
Monday, October 31, 2022 at 16:53:41 Eastern Daylight Time
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Subject: PRR request for Rep. Kyle Hall
Date: Monday, October 31, 2022 at 4:10:57 PM Eastern Daylight Time
From: Lynn Carter (ISD)
To: AO Records
CC: Beth Friedrich (Speaker Moore's Office)
AHachments: image001.png, image002.jpg, image003.jpg

EXTERNAL SENDER

This is in response to the public records request of Rep, Kyle Hall. Please note the link is set to expire 14 days
from today. Please access and download the data before 11-13-2022. Thank you
 

 AO - 9-30-2022 - Rep. Kyle Hall
 
Lynn Carter
Information Systems Division
N.C. General Assembly
Lynn.Carter@ncleg.gov
919-733-6834 main
919-715-7837 direct

 

□ ----------

---------

VERSIGHT 

https://ncleg.sharepoint.com/:f:/s/NCGAeDiscovery/EoA-ggIgfbdEuHbu_qlcZSAB74QAf0SEPNRMCqknSdEWVA?e=wmemIh
mailto:Lynn.Carter@ncleg.gov


more details »

Subject: Advocacy Workshop Coordination & Prep Call
Location: Google Meet

Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: None

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: noah@mountainbizworks.org <noah@mountainbizworks.org>; Rep. Kyle Hall
<Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>; Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>;
Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>; Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>; Rich Harper
<rharper@outdoorindustry.org>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Attachment(s): "invite.ics"

This event has been changed.

Changed: Advocacy Workshop Coordination & Prep Call
When Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm – 2:30pm Eastern Time - New York

Where Google Meet (map)

Joining info Join with Google Meet
meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc

Join by phone
(US) +1 314-561-9213 (PIN: 580083728)

More phone numbers

Calendar kyle.hall@ncleg.gov

Who • noah@mountainbizworks.org - organizer
• Rep. Kyle Hall
• Andy Williamson
• Will K. Morgan
• Rebecca Gillis
• Zach Amittay
• Rich Harper
• Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing

Going (kyle.hall@ncleg.gov)?   Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this courtesy email at the account kyle.hall@ncleg.gov because you are an attendee of this event.

To stop receiving future updates for this event, decline this event. Alternatively you can sign up for a Google account at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ and control your
notification settings for your entire calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest list, or invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or
to modify your RSVP. Learn More.
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Subject: Advocacy Workshop Coordination & Prep Call
Location: Google Meet
Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Recurrence: None
Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: kyle.hall@ncleg.gov; andy@mountainbizworks.org; morgan@manningfulton.com; rgillis@outdoorindustry.org; zamittay@e2.org; rharper@outdoorindustry.org;
michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov; noah@mountainbizworks.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing -::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::- Do
not edit this section of the description. This event has a video call. Join: https://meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc (US) +1 314-561-9213 PIN: 580083728# View more phone numbers: https://tel.meet/hpt-
zcbc-yuc?pin=3120653208944&hs=7 View your event at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?
action=VIEW&eid=Y2hpMzBkaHBjZ3JqMGI5bzZ0aTZjYjlrY2dvNmFiYjI2b28zMGJiNTZnbzM2YzFpNjBybTRjcG5jayBreWxlLmhhbGxAbmNsZWcuZ292&tok=MjUjbm9haEBtb3VudGFpbmJpendvcmtzLm9yZ2ZiYTAzYzllNWM3ZDgzNmMzNGU3ZjdjNjMzY2RiNjJlZGZjMDQyMDg&ctz=America%2FNew_York&hl=en&es=0.
-::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::-
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From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Sent: Friday, March 18, 2022 8:56 AM EDT
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>; Rich Harper
<rharper@outdoorindustry.org>; Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>; Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
CC: Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>
Subject: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
Good afternoon Rep. Hall, Rebecca, Rich, Will, and Zach,

I'm writing to set up a call so that we can coordinate ahead of the Advocacy Workshop at the Outdoor Economy Conference.
I took the liberty of putting together a draft outline for the workshop, which I would love your feedback on, and which can
serve as a guideline for discussion.

Each of you is an expert in your field, so our call is mostly just to discuss the flow of things, dial in roles, and make sure that
everyone feels comfortable ahead of the big afternoon.

I'm hoping we can find a time on the afternoon of Tues 3/29, Weds 3/30, or Thurs 3/31. Here's a quick poll to provide your
availability. I set aside an hour in the meeting invite, but anticipate it taking us no more than 45 minutes, hopefully less.

Also, if you haven't done so already, please make sure to register for your tickets using the coupon code "22SPEAKER".

I hope you're all doing well and enjoying the glorious spring weather, and look forward to talking soon, and seeing you in
Cherokee in just a few short weeks!

-Noah
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)
Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.
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From: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:49 PM EDT
To: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Subject: FW: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop

Here’s the link to register for your tickets using the coupon code "22SPEAKER" should be free
 
From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org> 
Sent: Sunday, March 20, 2022 10:53 PM
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov
Subject: Fwd: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
 
Good morning Rep. Hall and Will,
 
It looks like the following times work for the other presenters:

Tues 3/29, 3-4pm
Weds 3/30, 3-4 or 4-5pm
Thurs 3/31, 1:30-2:30pm (best availability for others)

Do any of those work for y'all? I'd love to get this on the books on Monday by noon if possible; headed to Raleigh for the Rural
Center's Rural Summit, so I've got plenty of windshield time as well if you've got a question I can help answer.
 
Hope you're well, and I look forward to talking soon, and to this awesome workshop!
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)

Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Date: Fri, Mar 18, 2022 at 8:56 AM
Subject: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>, Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>, Rich Harper
<rharper@outdoorindustry.org>, Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>, <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Cc: Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>
 

Good afternoon Rep. Hall, Rebecca, Rich, Will, and Zach,
 
I'm writing to set up a call so that we can coordinate ahead of the Advocacy Workshop at the Outdoor Economy Conference. I took
the liberty of putting together a draft outline for the workshop, which I would love your feedback on, and which can serve as a
guideline for discussion.
 
Each of you is an expert in your field, so our call is mostly just to discuss the flow of things, dial in roles, and make sure that
everyone feels comfortable ahead of the big afternoon.
 
I'm hoping we can find a time on the afternoon of Tues 3/29, Weds 3/30, or Thurs 3/31. Here's a quick poll to provide your
availability. I set aside an hour in the meeting invite, but anticipate it taking us no more than 45 minutes, hopefully less.
 
Also, if you haven't done so already, please make sure to register for your tickets using the coupon code "22SPEAKER".
 
I hope you're all doing well and enjoying the glorious spring weather, and look forward to talking soon, and seeing you in Cherokee in
just a few short weeks!
 
-Noah
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)
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Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail message and any attachments are intended solely for the individual or individuals
designated above. It may contain confidential or proprietary information and may be subject to the attorney-client privilege or
other confidentiality protections. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to read, copy, retain or
distribute this message. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender by reply e-mail and delete this
message. The sender does not waive any privilege or right of privacy or confidentiality that may attach to this
communication. Thank you. 
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From: Dan Way <Dan.Way@nctreasurer.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 03, 2022 6:39 PM EST
To: Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
CC: Public Records <PublicRecords@nctreasurer.com>
Subject: FW: Stokes County
Attachment(s): "Stokes .xls"
Michael:
 
Please find attached the unclaimed property list for Stokes County. We appreciate Rep. Hall’s interest in the Department of State
Treasurer and our Unclaimed Property Division. Please let us know any time we can be of assistance.

Dan E. Way
Communications Manager
Office of the State Treasurer
Office:  (919) 814-3850
Cell: (919) 612-9984

3200 Atlantic Avenue, Raleigh, NC 27604
www.NCTreasurer.com

 

 
 

E-mail correspondence to and from this address is subject to North Carolina's Public Records Act, N.C.
Gen. Stat. Sec. 132, and may be disclosed to third parties. However Federal and State law protects

personal health and other information that may be contained in this e-mail from unauthorized disclosure. If
you are not the intended recipient, please delete this e-mail and any accompanying documents and contact

the sender immediately. Unauthorized disclosure, copying or distribution of any confidential or privileged
content of this e-mail is prohibited.

 
 
From: Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 2, 2022 11:08 AM
To: Brenda Williams <Brenda.Williams@nctreasurer.com>
Subject: RE: Stokes County
 
Good Morning,
 
I just wanted to reach back out and see where we were on getting this list for Representative Hall. Thank you again for your
assistance.
 
Best Regards,
 
Michael Fairrington
Office of Representative Kyle Hall
North Carolina House of Representatives
District 91 – Stokes, Surry & Rockingham Counties
(919) 733-5609

  
 
 
 
From: Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) 
Sent: Wednesday, September 29, 2021 1:42 PM
To: brenda.williams@nctreasurer.com
Subject: Stokes County
 
Good Afternoon,
 
Representative Stevens office pointed me in your direction as it relates to unclaimed monies and Representative Hall would like to
receive the spreadsheet with unclaimed funds for Stokes County. Thank you in advance for your assistance.
 
Best Regards,
 
Michael Fairrington
Office of Representative Kyle Hall
North Carolina House of Representatives
District 91 – Stokes, Surry & Rockingham Counties
(919) 733-5609
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Property Claimable by County - 

PropertyI
D NameFirst NameMiddl

e NameLast Address1 Address2
17669666 Carl Wade Hall 2907 NC 704 Highway E
17676381 GLEN SHAMBURG 415 OAK ST
17684122 LEE HUNT PO BOX 272
17684125 GISELA KONIECZNY PO BOX 339
17684526 ZEHL I VALK 1358 FORGE MILL RD
17684680 JUDY EBERT 113 BRADBERRY CT
17685343 JANICE SMITH 1020 CALVINS RIDGE RD
17685737 SHANNON SHAFFER 2042 NC 770 HWY
17685815 ANGELA HICKS PRIDDY 1521 DANUBE DRIVE
17687220 JEFF SEDLACEK 1119 BROWN RD
17687778 COLIN BROWN 1040 G W SOUTHERN RD APT B
17688371 MOUSTAFA E HASSAN 1155 DELTA ACRES RD
17689080 RAYMOND RICHMAN 138 WESTVIEW DR
17690917 KING CHIROPRACTIC 607B S MAIN ST
17690919 KING CHIROPRACTIC 607B S MAIN ST
17715361 KRISTIN COLLEY 1048 SYCAMORE LN
17716026 SARAH FINISON 1112 FISHERMANS COVE RD
17716622 STEVE HAYES 142 DEWSBERRY RD
17717208 STEVE KNOX 1155 MEADOWBROOK DR
17718090 KAREN MULLINS 1042 KIMBERLY DR
17720110 ROBERT WILLIAMS PO BOX 118
17723574 D KEITH MERRITT PO BOX 347
17723777 CRAIG STEWART 4690 JOYNER FARM RD
17724617 RICHARD CLAPP 1105 MOUNT OLIVE RD
17724864 MADELINE L SHORE 400 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
17725147 RONALD H CLAPP 1105 MOUNT OLIVE RD
17725148 RONALD H CLAPP C/O FBO GPM 1105 MOUNT OLIVE RD
17725344 DORA H GREEN 618 MEADOWBROOK DR APT F
17727098 Ashley Taylor 3129 Tesh Rd
17728325 COURTNEY TOLBERT 604 NEWSOME RD APT 5E
17729374 ROSS WETHERELL PO BOX 750
17729865 ALBERT OLDSON 2418 CAUDLE ST
17730379 DAVID ROGERS 120 GASTONIA
17730566 GARY HEDER 1135 SYCAMORE
17731287 MICHAEL COLLINS 1100 KILLDEE LN
17731708 TRAVIS KING 238 GIBBONS LN
17735142 TONY WHITE 1613 HICKORY FORK RD
17735520 JENNIFER SMITH 3802 AMOS TOWN RD
17736027 WONDA HOAR 120 DIXIELAND CT
17739608 LAUREN ALLEY P O BOX 302
17739609 JACOB SMITH 1325 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
17740732 BRENDA TOMPKINS 2526 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHURCH RD
17742150 BILLY NASH COLLINS 123 RIVER BIRCH LN
17742604 DANIELLE C LARKINS 3029 YMCA CAMP ROAD
17745377 DIAMOND SHINE CLEANING SERVICE 1117 WATTS ROAD
17748489 SANDRA J RICHARDSON 7115 DENNIS RD
17749017 KIMBERLY L CLINE 8296 GAULDIN RD
17751105 STEPHANIE PFAFF 540 LAKESIDE DR
17751106 STEPHANIE PFAFF 540 LAKESIDE DR
17751107 STEPHANIE PFAFF 540 LAKESIDE DR
17751108 STEPHANIE PFAFF 540 LAKESIDE DR
17751109 STEPHANIE PFAFF 540 LAKESIDE DR
17760096 Matthew T Borre 205 Kingstree Road
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Property Claimable by County - 

City AddressSta
te ZipCode RemainingCas

h
Lawsonville NC 27022 $2,356.18
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $989.42
KING NC 27021 $355.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $210.00
KING NC 27021 $40.68
KING NC 27021 $12.47
KING NC 27021 $30.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $14.24
GERMANTON NC 2701995

14
$242.00

KING NC 27021 $33.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.62
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $22.14
KING NC 27021 $15.12
KING NC 27021 $52.30
KING NC 27021 $43.81
WALNUT COVE NC 2705264

11
$12.00

PINE HALL NC 2704281
81

$12.00
KING NC 2702195

57
$12.00

KING NC 2702182
55

$12.00
KING NC 2702174

83
$12.00

PINNACLE NC 2704301
18

$12.00
KING NC 27021 $12.64
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.10
KING NC 2702181

17
$16.06

KING NC 2702187
86

$270.33
KING NC 2702181

17
$16.06

KING NC 2702181
17

$152.56
KING NC 2702186

53
$58.88

Germanton NC 27019 $107.91
KING NC 27021 $12.30
PINNACLE NC 27043 $55.12
GERMANTON NC 27019 $32.74
PINNACLE NC 27043 $16.06
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.49
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $19.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.73
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $20.32
KING NC 2702182

95
$14.99

GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $12.00
PINNACLE NC 27043

942
$50.00

KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.98
WALNUT COVE NC 2705296

80
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $187.72
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.91
King NC 27021 $804.95

G H I J
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Property Claimable by County - 

17760434 CARLOS GALEANA MEJIA 1085 WILLIS MABE RD
17761910 MARGARET BULLINS 4066 NC 704 HWY E
17763460 BARBARA KEY 411 WINDMILL ST
17764359 KENDRA PFEIFFER 1105 PHILLIPS MILL RD
17764804 MAYNARD SHELTON 1077 BROWN FARM RD
17765167 LAURETTA THOMPSON 1470 NC 268
17765239 MEGAN TUCKER 1498 NC 704 HWY W
17765394 CURTIS WELCH 1060 WELCH RD
17765762 LORI LYNCH PO BOX 276
17768328 DOROTHY G STEWART C/O EDSEL SHORE 220 BAPTIST DR
17771006 DAKOTA OSBORNE 7850 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
17774741 SUSAN MITCHELL 1035 SUERON DR
17777692 JERRY W MILLS PO BOX 45
17777816 MARGARET NEWBERRY 1105 MOUNT OLIVE
17777817 MARGARET NEWBERRY 1105 MOUNT OLIVE
17777877 EUGENE A OSBORNE 120 PORK TRAIL
17778574 DANNY L ULERY 1050 HUNTER TRAIL RD
17779218 CHRISTINA NEVE 240 KINGSTREE RD
17779334 NATALIE K SMITH 2033 HAMPTON RD
17780250 RUSSELL MILLER 1128 BRIARWOOD DR
17780284 JOSEPH B SMITHERMAN 208 WINFIELD DR
17781121 CHRISTOPHER PRIDDY 2154 PLEASANT VIEW CH RD
17781138 HARRIS GUPTON PO BOX 1070
17784380 DAVID CUELLAR 1487 HAWKINS RD
17784651 WILLIE G ELLIS PO BOX 514
17788512 MEOSHI MANNS 1042 CHARLOTTE LN
17789673 JOHN D AYERS 828 MONTGOMERY CT
17789782 PATSY BARNEYCASTLE 2000 WILLOW CREEK CT
17791937 JOEL HARRIS 107 BESSEMER CT
17794116 BYRON K PARTRIDGE 217 BROOKCLIFF
17795716 MARTHA VANDERGRIFT 1188 MC KNIGHT DR
17796936 VILLAGE CARE OF KING DIETARY 440 INGRAM DR 1750
17797409 MARIA DUNLAP 1035 FREDDIE DR
17797780 MERRITT LAND AND CATTLE LLC 123 WHISPERING CREEK ROAD
17800730 JOSHUA ARROWOOD 257 NEWSOME RD
17800760 DEBORAH HOHMANN 1005 PARK VIEW DR
17800776 JONATHAN LAWSON 3780 NC 704 HWY E
17803106 EMILY K LASSITER 308 SCENIC DRIVE
17803145 SANIOP J PATEL PO BOX 531
17806703 ELIZABETH D FINLEY 4860 GRAKEIN TEMPLE
17807873 STEPHANIE FULP 229 WINFIELD DR
17807967 TRACEY DAVIS 2548 CAUDLE ST
17810684 CHARLES L DUGGINS 2536 CAUDLE ST
17810709 JAMIE L ELTER 205 MISTY CT
17811083 INEZ I LINVILLE 711 S MAIN ST
17811306 MYRTLE T ONEAL 1108 ROCKY TRAIL LN
17811834 GORDON F ASHBURN 1374 VILLAGE DR
17811993 ASHLEY L COLTRANE 1022 CRESTVIEW DR
17815654 CLEO LEMONS 1258 NC 770 HWY
17816436 WILLIAM A TILLEY POB 94
17817214 DIANE A BULLARD 104 MAPLE TER D2
17818074 KAREN B WALL P O BOX 164
17819166 NATALIE BAKER 1275 GORDON RD
17820152 SUSAN CORDELL 6088 SALEM CHAPEL RD
17820254 KRISTINA CREED 479 WHITAKER RD

A B C D E F
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000010



Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $610.25
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278

61
$18.84

WALNUT COVE NC 2705277
05

$14.23
PINNACLE NC 2704381

34
$41.42

WALNUT COVE NC 2705268
72

$25.44
PINNACLE NC 2704390

67
$50.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278
04

$32.69
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

42
$18.67

KING NC 27021 $177.00
KING NC 2702178

18
$16.20

GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.92
KING NC 2702174

48
$28.11

DANBURY NC 2701600
45

$75.00
KING NC 2702181

17
$17.21

KING NC 2702181
17

$17.21
PINNACLE NC 2704391

05
$15.42

PINNACLE NC 2704381
81

$59.69
KING NC 2702197

27
$15.69

GERMANTON NC 2701988
39

$28.80
WALNUT NC 27052 $36.57
KING NC 27021 $190.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $27.00
KING NC 27021 $35.00
GERMANTON NC 2701990

36
$17.02

PINNACLE NC 2704305
14

$86.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

78
$17.79

PINNACLE NC 2704384
61

$26.35
KING NC 2702194

12
$301.00

KING NC 2702182
23

$37.00
KING MOUNTAIN NC 2702186

65
$20.21

KING NC 2702182
08

$243.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.77
KING NC 27021 $1,173.00
KING NC 27021 $20.90
KING NC 2702180

61
$30.18

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $10.73
KING NC 27021 $30.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $16.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.09
KING NC 27021 $41.04
GERMANTON NC 27019 $14.93
GERMANTON NC 2701995

09
$100.06

KING NC 2702197
88

$11.67
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

09
$1,929.98

PINE HALL NC 2704281
11

$155.98
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

45
$13.35

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
63

$17.90
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704672

07
$1,046.72

PINNACLE NC 27043 $71.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $95.91
GERMANTON NC 27019 $110.58
PINNACLE NC 2704384

36
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
23

$15.00
PINNACLE NC 2704390

56
$32.58

G H I J
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Property Claimable by County - 

17820264 JOYCE CROMER 5860 NC HIGHWAY 8 NORTH
17820611 JAMES EDWARDS 649 W DALTON RD
17821296 BILLY HARRELSON JR 4657 FLAT SHOALS RD
17823157 WILLETTE OLIVER 2011 PRATT RD
17823334 CHRISTOPHE PENCE 105 TWELVE OAKS DR
17823338 MICHAEL PENN 1405 MARSHALL SMITH RD
17825315 CHRISTY ZUBER 4634 NC 8 HWY N
17825498 Hassan  Marion K 116 Greenhaven Farm Rd
17826909 LAWRENCE HAIRSTON U/W LAWRENCE HAIRSTON PO BOX 850
17827065 PAMELA FULK 1155 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
17833698 DAVE BOYER 6265 SPAINHOUR MILL ROAD
17834564 CHRIS KOEHN 112 CRICKET LANE
17835171 CHRISTOPHER D SCOTT 104 BELLEWOOD COURT
17837237 JOHN W HENN 232 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
17837440 SHANNON D RANDALL 106 LINDEN DR
17840653 EVA M RACHUI PO BOX 1234
17841358 JACK ALTRATH 898 CORNER RD
17842954 GERRY JACOBS 521 STOKESBURG RD
17846758 MICHAEL COLLINS 1095 VIRGINIA FARM RD
17847704 KATHY BAKER PO BOX 392
17848201 MATTHEW GURALECZKA 604 NEWSOME 5E
17849059 TERRY L TATE 101 FRANCHAR DR
17849339 Kerry A Allivato 134 Marie dr
17849566 Patricia M Bennett 2515 Greenfield Road
17849726 Allison J Britton 1157 McKnight Drive
17850420 JONATHAN FANSLER 1040 GINGER CREEK CIR
17850580 Joan E Garrett 417 Brown Road
17850999 MELISSA HUEZO 3407 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
17851084 Crystal Johnson 1384 Fagg rd
17851444 ANDREA LYONS 1925 CARROLL RD APT D12
17851445 JANET C LYONS 217 STONEHEDGE DR
17851990 Cheryl C Pence 1159 Falkenberry Ridge Rd
17852091 Joan Priddy Southern 1024 Stanley Mabe Road
17852215 Stella W Rights PO Box 495
17852950 Ashley Watkins 3972 NC 704 HWY E
17852986 Michael G Wentink 6775 S. Germanton Road
17853001 Allen S White 126 Sunset Dr
17853105 Shelia Winfrey 140 Red Kirby Road
17853733 HEATHER FOWLER C/O PINEY GROVE MIDDLE SCH 3415 PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD
17856556 CATHERINE LEVINE 906 REGENCY APT. LANE #7
17857632 MICHAEL E HICKS 158 TRINITY DR
17862499 SAMANTHA MARTIN 1172 OLD HWY 52
17864650 AMY WATTS PO BOX 1380
17866749 Diane G Willard 1145 Patterson Farm Rd
17867091 SADIE M FULK 101 PRIENCTON COURT
17867980 J W COCHRAN 1837 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHURCH RD
17869798 ALTA M TOLZMAN 4802 E NC HY 89
17874877 CARSON S CHEEK 1395 GRASSY CREEK ROAD
17875250 SAV N GO 1245 NORTH MAIN ST
17881304 MARY ANN WAGNER PO BOX 92
17883003 MICHAEL P WEAVER 4546 FLAT SHOALS RD
17885066 BARRY Z BLACK 1090 BLACK VALLEY FARM RD
17885258 MICHAEL BOWEN 1145 JOE SCALES RD
17887151 ARMSTRONG DEWEY 5424 NC 8 HWY S
17887812 JIMMIE EVANS 121 FRANCHAR DRIVE
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Property Claimable by County - 

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $30.00
KING NC 2702192

52
$10.93

GERMANTON NC 2701989
38

$19.78
PINNACLE NC 2704383

51
$12.00

KING NC 2702170
05

$16.68
KING NC 2702186

38
$13.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278
12

$30.96
Pinnacle NC 2704381

40
$165.85

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.59
KING NC 27021 $36.90
PINNACLE NC 27043 $106.49
KING NC 27021 $12.53
KING NC 27021 $33.41
KING NC 27021 $28.95
KING NC 27021 $34.62
KING NC 2702112

34
$22.15

PINNACLE NC 27043 $130.86
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $43.14
KING NC 27021 $857.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $119.90
KING NC 27021 $45.68
KING NC 2702180

16
$56.39

King NC 27021 $78.08
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $36.94
King NC 27021 $13.69
PINNACLE NC 27043 $19.50
King NC 27021 $123.46
GERMANTON NC 27019 $28.68
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $12.02
GERMANTON NC 27019 $95.24
KING NC 27021 $15.01
King NC 27021 $213.82
Danbury NC 27016 $45.99
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $10.40
Lawsonville NC 27022 $13.50
Germanton NC 27019 $225.75
King NC 27021 $723.46
King NC 27021 $57.74
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702282

35
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.62
KING NC 27021 $82.00
KING NC 27021 $88.75
KING NC 2702113

80
$12.86

Pinnacle NC 27043 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $94.08
KING NC 2702176

39
$189.08

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $96.48
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.09
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $456.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $29.85
GERMANTOWN NC 27019 $20.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $19.16
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $11.92
GERMANTON NC 27019 $36.20
KING NC 27021 $15.27
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Property Claimable by County - 

17888469 BEVERLY GIBSON 3803 HWY 66 SOUTH
17890731 TILLEY JUNE 222 FARMSTEAD RD
17892276 WHICKER MARY 4021 SUNDANCE DR
17892896 VIRGIL MITCHELL 2078 BROOK COVE RD
17893016 BILLY MORGAN P O  BOX 514
17893178 KAY NANCE PO BOX 936
17895826 HOLLY SPICER 176 BRYANTS PLACE CT
17896176 NAYLOR SYLVIA 1133 HICKORY TREE LN
17897324 CLARA WILLIAMS 1010 SHADY ACRES DR
17899853 JEFFREY F SEAL 1057 MILL ST
17901671 LAURIE NEEDHAM &              JASON NEED 1144 OSCAR FRYE RD
17901709 CHRISTOPER FLETCHER &         AMANDA

FLE
117 CAMBRIDGE CT

17901897 BRANDON MABE 1082 MILL ST
17902335 DAVID A RODGERS 1503 SHOALS RD
17904399 ELIZABETH A BEAMER 1951 TILLOTSON RD
17904486 KELLY K BEARD 1215 EARLY LN
17912356 CURTIS COLLINS 1633 OLD WINSTON RD
17913902 JACKSON HELMLY 333 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
17914956 BRANDON LILLY 1016 BOLES RD
17918082 NORMA WESTMORELAND 109  TARA  DRIVE  APT # 7 A
17919413 ALICIA EQTEESHAT 8795 RED BANK RD
17920699 WILLIAM RIERSON 1257 TRINITY CH RD
17923887 ROYCE FLIPPIN 1047 DENNY RD
17933714 ROBERT A QUARLES 300 SCENIC DR
17935283 ARUMUGAM MURUGANANTHAM PO BOX 132
17936879 APRIL MCGEE 1356 SUGAR BUSH LN
17936946 BART H STONE 1030 BEACON HILL RD
17937837 BRAD EARLY 318 HILLCREST DR
17937909 ELIZABETH MARTIN 1290 CHARLIE STEVENS RD
17938232 GENE PACK 238 SCENIC DR
17938278 GINA HOWELL 109 KIRBY RD
17938687 JERRY HEATH 1280 WHITE ROCK RD
17939553 MARK COX 1042 CRIPPLE CREEK LN
17940307 ROBERT MABE PO BOX 685
17942205 TIMOTHY J KNOWLES 229 NORTHRIDGE DRIVE
17943003 BRIM NANCY1949157 345 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
17943080 GREEN BYRON1932868 1435 STEWART RD
17943096 HAM KENNY1862652 149 BARNES LN
17943166 62 MITCHELL SUSAN194933 1035 SUERON DR
17943185 AN1945938 O BRIEN JOHN AND SUS 1005 LITTLE YADKIN LN
17943239 63974 SNOW JOSH AND AMY188 1585 TWIN OAKS DR
17945264 BOONDOCKS HAULING 1074 FLETCH HALL RD
17945854 PAUL BUTCHER 1231 RED BANK RD
17946221 DAVID CASH 1090 CAPELLA RIDGE ROAD
17947146 CRYSTAL S COLORS PAINTING &

LANDSCAPING
906 SAM SCOTT ROAD

17947957 EAST SURRY LITTLE LEAGUE INC 159 MANDOLIN TRAIL
17947968 VALERIE EATON 154 HELSABECK ROAD
17948001 WILLIAM EDMONDSON 2501 YMCA CAMP RD
17948714 CARA FULK PO BOX 2020
17949056 GLOBAL GOSPEL RADIO NETWORK 223 INGRAM DR PO BOX 866
17949606 EUNICE HAMBY 1090 LONESOME WILLOW RD
17953498 VALERIE MIKELS 1227 RED BANK RD
17954177 PAULA NELSON 1140 MANUEL
17954962 SHERRI PERKINS 1115 BARR FARM RD
17955655 DANNY REED 540 INGRAM DR  APT  7D
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $14.21
KING NC 27021 $46.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.23
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.00
KING NC 27021 $48.02
KING NC 27021 $94.33
PINNACLE NC 27043 $56.27
KING NC 27021 $11.21
GERMANTON NC 27019 $19.10
PINNACLE NC 2704385

83
$41.34

PINNACLE NC 2704386
03

$21.00
KING NC 2702187

97
$688.00

PINNACLE NC 2704385
89

$30.00
PINNACLE NC 2704391

62
$43.00

PINNACLE NC 27043 $66.33
PINNACLE NC 27043 $35.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $21.15
GERMANTON NC 27019 $153.11
KING NC 27021 $32.22
GERMANTON NC 27019 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $42.24
KING NC 2702183

12
$63.46

KING NC 2702191
95

$11.17
PINE HALL NC 2704201

32
$21.07

KING NC 2702174
61

$49.08
PINNACLE NC 2704381

48
$33.88

KING NC 2702191
11

$22.18
WALNUT COVE NC 2705258

30
$13.73

KING NC 2702194
18

$48.60
KING NC 2702194

91
$17.38

PINNACLE NC 2704382
33

$17.27
PINNACLE NC 2704385

16
$20.73

GERMANTON NC 2701906
85

$28.74
KING NC 27021 $47.13
KING NC 2702187

68
$21.40

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.46
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.00
KING NC 2702174

48
$28.57

KING NC 27021 $18.15
KING NC 27021 $18.15
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $12.92
GERMANTON NC 27019 $13.54
KING NC 27021 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.69
PINNACLE NC 27043 $156.64
KING NC 27021 $300.00
KING NC 27021 $100.00
KING NC 27021 $13.54
KING NC 27021 $497.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.73
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.82
GERMANTON NC 27019 $80.00
KING NC 27021 $44.00
KING NC 27021 $16.83
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Property Claimable by County - 

17955881 CANA RIERSON 1055 SPRING HILL RD
17955977 TERESA ROBERTS 1392 HICKORY  FORK ROAD
17956009 HANNAH ROBINSON 222 WEST STREET
17956103 JUDY ROLING 1483 OLD 65 RD
17956118 ANN ROMINGER 212 STAR VIEW DR
17957278 SOLUTIONS4PEACE 202 PINE RIDGE TRAIL
17959125 MARY ALICE WEBSTER 7844 RED BANK RD
17959537 MELVIN WILSON 1600 NC HWY 772
17960268 HARVEST TEMPLE CHURCH OF GOD ATTN JAMES CREEKMORE P O BOX 633
17960789 MERRILL V SHAW 411 SUMMERGATE DR
17961018 STEPHON LINSTER 2101 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR RD
17961032 J W WALSH 403 COUNTRY LANE
17961079 WILLEM AARON HORNE 605 W DALTON RD
17961114 FRANCES MILLS TUTTLE 1123 W WESTMORELAND RD
17961214 SHERRY M COLLINS 1020 TRAVIS ST
17961215 SHERRY M COLLINS 1020 TRAVIS ST
17961216 SHERRY M COLLINS 1020 TRAVIS ST
17961247 SHERRY L FOLEY PO BOX 452
17961248 SHERRY L FOLEY PO BOX 452
17961253 SHARON D FULP 7703 TUCKER RD
17961254 SHARON D FULP 7703 TUCKER RD
17961288 CATHERINE D HILL 201 CRESTVIEW DR
17961418 TWILA L ROBERTS C/O TWILA P WILLIAMS 1025 SNYDER RD
17961552 JESSE RAY BENTON 1077 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
17961553 JESSE RAY BENTON 1077 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
17962695 KIMBERLY D MARTIN PO BOX 126
17962696 KIMBERLY D MARTIN PO BOX 126
17963085 LARRY H FERGUSON 4467 NC HIGHWAY 66 SOUTH
17964260 Queen Seat 122 HERTAGE DR APT 20
17971497 UNIVERSAL HEALTH CAREKING 115 WHITE ROAD
17971498 UNIVERSAL HEALTH CAREKING 115 WHITE ROAD
17971591 NATHANIEL L STEPHENS 330 EAST FOURTH STREET
17972549 JOHNNY R LEACH 804 MONTGOMERY COURT
17976327 ESTATE OF HALL DELBERT O 1085 CAMP HANES RD
17976340 ESTATE OF MOORE NANCY M 1180 NC HWY 772
17976435 ALYSSA BARNEYCASTLE 244 WESS WALL RD
17976556 ESTATE OF STYERS CHARLES H 1746 BLACKWELL RD
17976821 ESTATE OF BENNETT BERTIE MS 1035 BENNETT RD
17977144 ESTATE OF MOORE NANCY M 1180 NC HWY 772
17977360 SANDRA R ROSARIO 1199 WATTS RD
17978538 CAMDEN AND REDDEN REALTY LLC 106 E KING ST
17989501 SUSAN DENISE SWAIN 7860 MISTY MOUNTAIN RD
17991183 NOLAN CHAPMAN 1942 HIGH BRIDGE RD
17992621 RYAN T STEELE 1169 WEATHERFORD DR
17993493 THOMAS M SMITH 1289 GORDON RD
17994606 JERRY H RAMOS 1130 FROSTY LN
17994956 TARELE PARENT OF CARPENTER 1030 CAIN ACRES RD
17995035 JONI T WIMMER 2946 BROOK COVE RD
17995901 GEORGE CLEGHORH 1020 ADDAMS RIDGE RAD
17996483 deborah vanetten 1480 NC HWY 704 W
18040459 REX BECK 1258 LEAKE MEMORIAL CHURCH RD
18040699 HELEN J LILES 120B PLANTATION DR
18040911 STEVEN G WILES 1050 ANGEL DR
18043715 BERNARD CAIN 895 FOWLER RD
18048037 BEVERLY MCGEE PO BOX 215
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $13.46
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.22
KING NC 27021 $57.96
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $64.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $47.23
GERMANTON NC 27019 $11.96
PINE HALL NC 27042 $19.49
KING NC 27021 $250.00
KING NC 2702100

00
$26.27

WALNUT COVE NC 2705261
32

$1,475.60
KING NC 2702192

81
$47.60

KING NC 2702192
47

$413.63
KING NC 2702182

61
$2,708.81

WALNUT COVE NC 2705200
00

$13.24
WALNUT COVE NC 2705200

00
$17.42

WALNUT COVE NC 2705200
00

$693.00
GERMANTON NC 2701904

52
$10.56

GERMANTON NC 2701904
52

$378.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

28
$17.42

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
28

$63.00
KING NC 2702193

48
$11.61

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702277
13

$126.00
KING NC 2702183

06
$532.56

KING NC 2702183
06

$23,663.92
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704601

26
$33.36

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704601
26

$24.24
KING NC 2702181

19
$18.24

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.00
KING NC 2702199

98
$3,648.00

KING NC 2702199
98

$152.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,714.67
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.03
KING NC 2702175

43
$23.92

PINE HALL NC 27042 $10.86
KING NC 2702191

19
$10.11

WALNUT COVE NC 2705279
24

$35.01
KING NC 2702180

97
$23.04

PINE HALL NC 27042 $15.47
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

58
$26.80

KING NC 27021 $96.32
GERMANTON NC 2701995

63
$10.00

PINNACLE NC 2704383
89

$214.00
KING NC 2702193

37
$64.69

PINNACLE NC 2704384
36

$19.23
KING NC 2702179

24
$6,208.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
53

$1,000.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

67
$112.31

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.87
Lawsonville NC 27022 $21.40
GERMANTON NC 2701982

14
$11.16

KING NC 2702185
56

$21.53
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

74
$27.90

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $69.84
PINNACLE NC 27043 $39.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18048759 VINCENT A OLESON 1974 PITZER RD
18052596 BOBBY CADE 401 LITTLEBROOK DRIVE
18052607 DORIS CANSDALE 3356 NC 704 HWY E
18053640 HERIBERTO RAMIREZ 1020 KENNY LANE
18053641 HERIBERTO RAMIREZ 1020 KENNY LANE
18053972 BERNECIA VALENTINE 203 MILLBROOK LANE
18054924 BONITA G STOVALL 3484 NC 704 HWY E
18056837 OLD WORLD CAB AND CONS 205 PINE RIDGE TRL
18058181 WHITNEY J JUSTICE PO BOX 922
18058186 RAYMOND L FLETCHER 5175 NC 66 HWY S
18058190 MARK BRUCE 1709 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
18058371 GREGORY L SOUTHERN 1041 W DALTON RD
18068402 CHERIE KREIDEL 4901 JAH RD
18069318 DAWN MABE 213 N MILL HILL ST
18076000 KERSTEN SWINNEY 125 VALLEYVIEW DR
18079149 GARY D BROOKS 210 PLEASANT VIEW DR
18079329 BONNIE G CAMPBELL 3301 VOLUNTEER RD
18079841 SHELTON DORIS
18080727 JERRY E HONAKER
18081721 JOSEPH W MONTGOMERY 2419 CAUDLE STREET
18081860 THOMAS DAL NEWSOM
18082360 CARLTON J RIERSON 306 WEST ST
18085900 MICHELLE CHILDRESS 114 PEACHTREE LN
18087012 VALERIE A EATON 154 HELSABECK RD
18089243 ANNETTE M INSCORE 101 RAINS ST UNIT A
18089820 JASON A KIDD 609 W DALTON RD
18091766 NOVELLA C MYERS 1187 TERRY RD 2
18094418 SEMETA STASYS 1398 HARRIS RD
18095495 DOUGLAS R WALLACE 109 WILLOW BEND DR
18096459 KAREN D HICKS PO BOX 92
18096922 Bunny Moore 1014 BETHANIA RURAL HALL RD
18096968 James Utley 1010 KRISTEN LN
18097137 BRANDON N TERRELL 1047 MINNIE LANE
18098004 SAMUEL G GREER 1264 PRABHUPADA ROAD
18098030 KATELYN G KITTS 1055 OAK HAVEN LN
18098049 ADAM CLAYTON POST OFFICE BOX 303
18105316 JENNIFER A HUNTER 1549 JONES RD
18117051 CONNIE MAE VOLL 1070 BYERLY DR
18119342 Beth Conerly 5151 Hwy 704 E
18120610 DANIELLE BAUBLITZ 1015 ORCHARD VIEW DR
18120613 AGNES F CORNMAN 1055 VOSS HILL DR
18127759 KATLYN BULLINS 2318 AMOS TOWN RD
18129276 CHRISTOPHER CARTER 106 MAVERICK TRL
18142705 JOSHUA HELMLY 333 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
18155667 MALCOLM MOORE 1070 SUNSET PARK RD
18158398 ANNIE PACK 1425 OLD 65 RD
18170222 TAMMY THOMAS 1408 WILLIAM FOWLER RD
18177019 ROBERT WOODCOCK 112 N  MAIN ST
18177506 Michael Harris 4202 NC 89 HWY E
18177586 Robert Hughes 1327 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
18177851 Gary Moser 1095 BLACKWOOD DRIVE
18178017 Robert Rothrock 5068 NC HWY 89 E
18178349 RACHEL ANTHONY 1318 NC 8 89 HWY S
18178377 LORA BOWEN 1156 VOLUNTEER RD
18178409 CHARLES COKER 603 N MAIN ST
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $11.57
KING NC 27021 $100.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $18.58
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $200.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $152.70
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $100.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $11.71
PINNACLE NC 27043 $87.37
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.92
KING NC 27021 $14.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $247.11
KING NC 27021 $24.59
GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $30.98
KING NC 27021 $13.83
KING NC 27021 $22.97
PINNACLE NC 2704385

22
$33.28

WALNUT COVE NC 2705268
56

$12.53
KING NC 27021 $26.57
GERMANTON NC 27019 $21.75
KING NC 27021 $16.65
KING NC 2702191

27
$22.56

KING NC 27021 $19.62
KING NC 27021 $28.68
KING NC 27021 $74.00
KING NC 27021 $39.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $53.08
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.51
KING NC 27021 $50.56
PINNACLE NC 27043 $22.05
KING NC 27021 $40.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $40.00
King NC 27021 $64.25
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $26.00
GREMANTOWN NC 27019 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $225.00
KING NC 2702180

71
$16.01

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.00
Sandy Ridge NC 27046 $18.34
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

25
$100.00

KING NC 27021 $18.26
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

06
$28.14

KING NC 2702197
49

$135.17
KING NC 2702187

68
$100.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
96

$69.89
WALNUT COVE NC 2705260

44
$22.55

KING NC 2702183
49

$125.60
KING NC 27021 $10.62
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $23.57
Danbury NC 27016 $10.93
Germanton NC 27019 $101.04
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $11.19
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $112.25
PINNACLE NC 27043 $199.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $136.74
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Property Claimable by County - 

18178478 GEOFFREY GRIFFIN 1090 FULP ROAD
18178479 GEOFFREY GRIFFIN 1090 FULP ROAD
18178482 AUTUMN HALL 603 N MAIN ST
18178560 STACEY MITCHELL 1412 OSCAR FRYE RD
18179440 RYLEE JOY MIDDLETON 1105  LAUREL CREST RD
18179863 CANDICE LAWSON 320 WEATHERFORD DRIVE
18180247 REED W DAOUST 1070 SHERRY DRIVE
18180290 EDWARD MERCIER 1101 HILL ROAD
18180548 JEFFERY MOSER 1214 CHESTNUT GROVE RD.
18181238 MARTHA J KIGER 6610 GERMANTON RD
18181775 LYNN GARDNER 3605 MARLOWE RD
18181797 ANGELA WHITE 1036 MURPHY RD
18184714 RICHARD E NEWSOME 920 MEADOWBROOK DR
18184815 JAMES L LAWSON PO BOX 148
18185297 LORRAINE GILLEY 1463 GRASSY CREEK RD
18190668 WINTER ORNER 314 MEADOWBROOK DR APT #B
18190687 RENA SINK 1240 OLD VFW RD
18190816 SCOTT E PRITCHARD 206 MAVERICK TRL
18191473 SUSAN ALBERG 610 STOKES FOREST DR
18192139 JANIE M TERRY 649 W DALTON RD APT #209
18192936 CARRIE V MORALES 1025 MUSTANG DR
18192965 TRITZI BUSMIRE 1010 CAIN ACRES RD
18192994 CHRISTOPHER SWINDELL 1213 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR RD
18193291 SARA J SWEET 145 COBBLESTONE LN UNIT #12
18193299 JACLYN WOLLARD 1030 LE ANN RD
18193580 MOTOR LAB, LLC 216 S MAIN ST
18193829 MATTHEW NEEL 2130 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
18193834 SAMUEL J SCHELL 107 OAK POINT DR
18194108 STEPHANY ESPINO 110 HERITAGE DR APT #6
18194336 DARRYL M MITCHELL 1074 RENO FLINCHUM RD
18194342 ELIZABETH RODDY 199 EGYPT RD
18194486 MITCHELL JASPER 604 INGRAM DR APT #1G
18194513 LAYLA C SMITH 941 BROWN RD
18194669 LURDIN MORALES LOPEZ 2690 YOUNG RD
18195333 DON EDSIL PIKE PO BOX 175
18195569 KAYTLIN NEMECEK 126 REDWOOD BND
18196467 DORIS LAWSON L 2470 RURAL HALL-GERMANTON RD
18196653 NIKKI MONTGOMERY 1609 TILLEY RD
18196855 CO BOLES HARDWARE PO BOX 38
18196856 WILLIAM O BROWN 2228 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR RD
18196888 REBECCA WILLIAMS 540 INGRAM DR APT #5F
18196911 EASTON SMITH 507 NC 65 HWY E UNIT #A
18198050 D/BAL CONCESSION STAN 2855 NC 704 HWY W
18198062 LIGHTED SIGN 2855 NC 704 HWY W
18198072 MEGAN S SPENCER 1180 SURRY LINE RD
18198279 JAMES HANNAH 2354 MOOREFIELD RD
18198485 Y LLC WHITNEY KINGSWA 116 OHARA CIR
18198858 FAITH WISHON 1035 BENNETT RD
18199272 SHAWN NUNN 3200 AMOS TOWN RD
18199462 WANDA K STONE 1075 PARKVIEW DR
18199855 CHRISTINA N RAMIREZ 600 NEWSOME RD APT #4D
18200271 BRITTANY DOBY 102 E DALTON RD UNIT #B
18200554 HAYLEY SHERMAN 661 W DALTON RD UNIT #A34
18200582 SAVANNAH B HALL 2133 MOOREFIELD RD
18201001 NG IN CLAYTONS PLUMBI 217 FARMSTEAD RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $231.96
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $169.11
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.46
PINNACLE NC 27043 $72.56
KING NC 2702190

00
$200.00

KING NC 27021 $13.18
WALNUT NC 27052 $15.62
KING NC 27021 $13.12
KING NC 27021 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $1,031.61
ELM CITY NC 27022 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.92
KING NC 27021 $10.92
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.02
KING NC 27021 $81.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $114.49
KING NC 27021 $140.92
KING NC 27021 $37.51
KING NC 27021 $23.73
PINNACLE NC 27043 $148.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $74.08
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $47.90
KING NC 27021 $16.25
KING NC 27021 $106.59
KING NC 27021 $17.21
KING NC 27021 $32.75
KING NC 27021 $70.39
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.55
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.73
KING NC 27021 $17.46
KING NC 27021 $130.37
KING NC 27021 $54.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.11
PINE HALL NC 27042 $348.98
KING NC 27021 $43.55
GERMANTON NC 27019 $158.56
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $101.08
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.27
KING NC 27021 $121.95
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $61.55
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $27.11
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $27.11
PINNACLE NC 27043 $40.19
DANBURY NC 27016 $20.65
KING NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $79.42
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $14.12
KING NC 27021 $151.33
KING NC 27021 $114.58
KING NC 27021 $71.82
KING NC 27021 $23.28
DANBURY NC 27016 $81.48
KING NC 27021 $193.26
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Property Claimable by County - 

18201131 AMANDA KING 6458 SALEM CHAPEL CT
18201319 GREGORY D EMERY 604 NEWSOME RD APT #5F
18206052 SHIRLEY UPCHURCH 1078 CRESCENT DR
18207187 James Bennett 213 West St
18208252 KATHLEEN D NELSON 1667 DENNY RD
18208407 TIMOTHY O WILLIAMS 2872 NC 8 HWY S
18208529 SHANNON D PETTI 1526 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
18208592 STEPHANIE BOWMAN 688 FOWLER RD
18208654 BRADLEY S WATKINS 420 LOGAN CT
18208707 RONALD J WILLIAMS 1073 KENTLAND DR
18235379 OUTLAWED DIESEL PERFORMANCE 533 B S MAIN ST
18235726 MICHAEL KENNEDY 1160 MONITOR DR
18235727 MICHAEL KENNEDY 1160 MONITOR DR
18236266 JEANNIE GERSTEMEIER 101 KENSINGTON DRIVE
18236341 VALERIE R BRYANT 147 FULKS LANE
18238525 ROBERT O BROWN 5130 AMBERCREST DRIVE A4
18244758 CELIA KAY AARON 6965 WEST RD
18244908 ALEXANDER ALARCON 104 MASTERS LANE
18245027 CARLA ALLEN 1031 Luke Street
18245173 ANDORA ANDAYA 5135 PINE HALL RD
18245200 JEFFREY A ANDERSON 1347 POLE BRIDGE RD
18245261 WRIGHT E ANGELA 1025 SMITH RIDGE RD
18245697 MONROE BARAN 1030 HAYDEN RD
18245864 Donald Basham 1671 Amostown Road
18245951 RICHARD E BEAM 210 PINE RIDGE CIR APT 43
18246132 TERESA A BENNETT 104 SAURA VIEW DR
18246284 JOHANN BIRBAUMER 4016 SUNDANCE DRIVE
18246422 ARNOLD LLOYD BLEDSOE 113 S BREWSTER TRL
18246431 MELISSA BLEVINS 245 KINGTREE RD
18246515 JOANNA C BOLES 1030 DANIEL DR
18246518 NANCY F BOLES 3398 S FRIENDSHIP RD
18246618 ETHEL J BOWDEN 115 WHITE RD
18246619 ETHEL J BOWDEN 115 WHITE RD
18246633 ALLEN M BOWERS 1011 MOUTAINVIEW RD
18246877 BRITTANY L BRIM 7929 WEST RD
18246898 JASON BRITT 830 FOWLER ROAD
18247006 CHRIS BROWN 113 STONEBRIDGE DR.
18247190 CURT N BRYANT 2687 FLAT ROCK RD
18247263 MICHELLE BULLARD 1150 LAUREL CREST ROAD
18247269 LUARA BULLINS 2704 NC HWY 8 SOUTH
18247270 MARK TWAIN BULLINS C/O MARK T BULLINS 1305 DUNCAN RD
18247477 JAMES E BYRD 1135 RED OAK DRIVE
18247744 KYLE DEXTER CARROLL 1295 WHITE ROCK RD
18247807 TINA CARTER 1130 BROWN PLANTATION RD
18248226 JASON CLARK 102 HANOVER CT
18248523 MEGAN CONDON 813 BROWN RD
18248809 MYRIAH ELIZABETH COX 1568 SPAINHOUR MILL RD
18248861 SANDRA LYNN CRAIG 1567 SISK ROAD
18248965 Jada Crossley 340 Creekridge Dr.
18248978 DANIEL CROWDER 106 MISTY COURT
18249265 KRISTEN NOEL DAVES 1735 ROSEBUD RD
18249562 JEFFREY DENNY 1200 CAMP ROCK DRIVE
18249718 ROBERT GREY DIXON 1160 GREEN VALLEY RD
18249784 Kim Dooley 125 Northridge Drive
18249829 FAY F DOWELL VILLAGE CARE OF KING 440 INGRAM RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.08
KING NC 27021 $208.44
KING NC 27021 $20.00
King NC 27021 $81.22
KING NC 2702183

18
$35.10

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
37

$29.47
KING NC 2702174

08
$39.00

WALNUT COVE NC 270520 $43.63
KING NC 270210 $146.58
KING NC 2702190

28
$37.61

KING NC 2702190
15

$43.94
GERMANTON NC 27019 $1,163.42
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $10.25
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
WINSTON SALEM NC 27016 $123.07
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $289.36
GERMANTON NC 2701988

16
$61.40

Sandy Ridge NC 27046 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.80
KING NC 27021 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.06
KING NC 27021 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $41.23
KING NC 27021 $107.90
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.97
KING NC 27021 $30.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.91
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.10
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $35.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $10.00
King NC 27021 $118.81
KING NC 27021 $21.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $57.16
King NC 27021 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $56.20
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Property Claimable by County - 

18249836 SYDNEY TURNER DOYLE 609 N MAIN ST
18249939 WESLEY D DUNCAN 811 FOWLER RD
18250013 BRENDA FALLIN DYMOTT 1070 BROOKVIEW LN
18250063 LEONA RUBY EATON WALNUT RIDGE ASSISTED LIVING 411 WINDMILL STREET
18250085 LAUREN E EDINGTON 103 ELM ST
18250426 SPENCER T EVANS 4067 Pine Hall Road
18250427 SPENCER T EVANS 4067 Pine Hall Road
18250444 JOAN EVERHART 1015 CURT BOYLES RD
18250503 MARY B FALLIN 2152 US 311
18250756 JOAN FLANNERY 7800 DENNIS ROAD
18250757 JOAN FLANNERY 7800 DENNIS ROAD
18250773 MALLORY FLINCHUM 1147 OLD FULP RD
18250850 HENRY MIKE FORD 1030 PINEY MEADOW CT
18251124 RICKY FULK 3753 N OLD 52 RD
18251348 JESSICA NICHOLE GARNER PO BOX 166
18251806 JUDY C GORDY 105 JIM BARR ROAD
18251910 CAROLYN S GRAVITT PO BOX 2678
18251980 BYRON M GREENE 134 Sheraton Court
18252116 DAPHNE RENEE GROGAN 1591 FAGG RD
18252282 FRANK J HAIRSTON 2132 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR
18252373 TONI HALL 1110 SHAGBARK DR
18252608 DENNIS WADE HARRIS 4511 MISTY MOUNTAIN CT
18253349 RICKY L HINSHAW 114 QUEENLAND COURT
18253868 JASON E HUNTER 4007 SHOALS ROAD
18253869 JENNIFER A HUNTER 1549 JONES ROAD
18253870 JENNIFER A HUNTER 1549 JONES ROAD
18253929 PHILLIP SCOTT HUTCHENS 1036 STARRY RIDGE
18253938 PATSY A HUTCHINS 1010 BLUE JAY LANE
18253939 PATSY A HUTCHINS 1010 BLUE JAY LANE
18253996 BRITTNEY NICOLE IMAM 387 OAKRIDGE DR
18254009 BRANDI L INGRAM 1064 SPORTSMANS DRIVE
18254395 TOMMI D JESSUP 504 SPAINHOUR RD APT 4
18254605 Yvonne Montague Johnson 113 Timber Creek Crt
18254650 BRANDON KEITH JONES 123 SPRUCE STREET APT B
18254658 DAVID M JONES 6657 HWY 66 S
18254807 TRINA JOYCE 2730 NC 704 HWY E
18254919 NANCY B KARUKAS 1422 JOHNSON RD
18255258 KING CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PO BOX 863
18255308 JOE W KISER 568 TRINITY CHURCH RD
18255309 JOE W KISER 568 TRINITY CHURCH RD
18255317 BROOKE A KITCHENS 2399 VOLUNTEER ROAD
18255359 ANGIE KNIGHT 246 TURFWOOD LN.
18255374 TIM KNOWLES 117 ASHLEY LANE
18255507 TERRY LEE KURTH PO BOX 215
18255759 DAVID L LAWSON P O BOX 133
18255770 RICKY CHARLES LAWSON 1290 DENNY ROAD
18255960 BETTY LESTER 658 BRYANT PLACE LN
18256025 SHELVY L LEWIS 2343 HAWKINS RD
18256076 ROBERT LILLY 1055 STERLING POINTE
18256278 BRADFORD LONG 720 N MAIN STREET
18256376 MARIE V LOVE 110 META COURT
18256513 BILLY GRAY LYNCH 2233  NORTH OLD HWY 52
18256521 TABITHA JANELL LYNCH 1421 FAGG RD
18256548 CHERYL A MABE 304 WEST 3RD ST
18256551 James E Mabe 300 West Third Street
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.85
GERMANTON NC 27019 $35.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $119.32
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $23.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.93
KING NC 27021 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $14.06
KING NC 27021 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.10
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $80.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $40.00
King NC 27021 $32.63
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
Lawsonville NC 27022 $27.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $330.00
KING NC 27021 $16.27
KING NC 27021 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $40.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $13.52
KING NC 27021 $12.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.61
KING NC 27021 $12.70
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $23.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $26.19
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Property Claimable by County - 

18256553 JEWELL MABE 1010 BETHEL LANE
18256554 JEWELL MAE MABE 1010 BETHEL LANE
18256652 JACQUELINE MALONE 1085 OLD PLANTATION ROAD
18256755 DANIELLE E MARION 1240 BUD TILLY RD
18256761 GRADY W MARION 1200 PILOT CHURCH RD
18256877 OWEN C MARTIN 1791 SIZEMORE ROAD
18257213 JOYCE MCCOY 1055 LITTLE YADKIN LANE
18257214 JOYCE MCCOY 1055 LITTLE YADKIN LANE
18257219 STEPHEN LEE MCCOY 1055 LITTLE YADKIN LANE
18257306 Louise M Mcgee 2544 Northberry St
18257307 Louise M Mcgee 2544 Northberry St
18257308 Louise M Mcgee 2544 Northberry St
18257340 ANGELA LYNN MCHONE 2325 PITZER RD
18257372 BETTY A MCKINNEY 409 BURGE RD
18257376 MATTHEW T MCKINNEY 504 JIM MCKINNEY RD
18257996 MATTHEW L MITCHELL 1036 Bolejack Rd
18257997 MATTHEW L MITCHELL 1036 Bolejack Rd
18258122 MARK JOHN MOODY 1054 BRIARCREEK RD
18258415 MARY L MOTSINGER 1029 CAPELLA SCH RD
18258574 KIMBERLY ANN MYERS 1240 TOM GORDON ROAD
18258707 ELLIE NEEHAM 325 Pilot Church Road
18258937 GREGORY FRANKLIN NORMAN PO BOX 2275
18259057 REGINA OGDEN 100 BRIGHTON DRIVE
18259145 ANGELA DENISE ORE P.O. BOX 52
18259220 JOYCE I OVERBY 1010 SMITH HOLLOW ROAD
18259221 NELLIE G OVERBY 1130 MORGAN ST
18259440 Rebecca Parks Walnut Ridge Assisted Living 411 Windmill St
18259667 ALLISON DAWN PEKAR 1770 MOIR FARM RD
18259674 MARGARET LOUISE PELLONI 115 White Rd Universal Healthcare
18259722 GERALD LEE PEREZ 369 Northfield Drive
18259819 LESLIE B PETTITT 105 BRIGHTON COURT
18260238 MARTHA H PRESTON 2030 NC 772 HWY
18260641 MARY REAVIS PRIDDY MANOR 1294 PRIDDY ROAD
18260677 KYLE N REECE 142 MAPLE LANE
18260759 RUTH REID 8445 REID FARM RD
18260760 RUTH REID 1170 REID ROAD
18260946 KIRK RIFE 1125 PINK SMITH ROAD
18261069 GINNY ROGENE ROBERTS 1638 SAURATOWN RD
18261120 KELLY L ROBERTSON 2548 BROOK COVE RD
18261135 MATTHEW T ROBINETTE 144 DEERFIELD DRIVE
18261240 Isamal Rodriguez 6856 HWY 8 south
18261275 AUDREY S ROGERS 1070 KIMBERLY DR
18261290 EUNICE MAE ROGERS 1170 MOUNT OLIVE RD
18261691 PAUL SAMUELS 2123 martin luther king jr
18261820 BABETTE SCALES PO BOX 139
18261938 TODD SCOTT 1050 DEEP WOOD DR
18261939 TODD SCOTT 1050 DEEP WOOD DR
18262069 MARY LOUISE SHAFFER 1050 GREENFIELD RD
18262298 PATRICIA S SHOUSE 1121 FLYNT RD
18262306 WILLIAM ROBERT SHREWSBURY JR 5326 LAKE WOUSSICKET RD
18262493 MELANEE HILL SINK 152 WHISPERING CREEK ROAD
18262522 JACKSON DEAN SIZEMORE 2376 OLD 52 ROAD
18262563 JONAH SLAWTER 2652 TUTTLE ROAD
18262624 AMY SMITH 201 CLARMONT DRIVE
18262762 LARRY NEIL SMITH 1231 MANN SMITH ROAD
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Property Claimable by County - 

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $50.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.93
PINNACLE NC 27043 $49.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
Germanton NC 27019 $10.00
Germanton NC 27019 $15.00
Germanton NC 27019 $15.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $18.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $11.94
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $44.80
KING NC 27021 $12.40
KING NC 27021 $35.00
KING NC 27021 $38.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $13.52
KING NC 27021 $65.10
KING NC 27021 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $27.60
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
Germanton NC 27019 $27.81
KING NC 27021 $15.00
KING NC 2702181

17
$11.43

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
PINE HALL NC 2704201

39
$10.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $25.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $239.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
WALNET COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $35.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18262794 MICHAEL SMITH 1045 OMAR COURT
18262812 PERRY JONATHAN SMITH 1134 MIDDLEFORK DR
18262841 SHERRY ANNETTE SMITH 1409 EASLEY RD
18262862 THOMAS MCLEAN SMITH 123 BRAE RIDGE LN
18263016 ANGELA SOUTHERN P O BOX 2230
18263366 JO STEWART 600 NEWSOME RD APT 2D
18263560 JOANN STUTTS 1522 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
18263615 CAROL ANN SUMMERSONG 105 RIDGECREST DR
18263661 STEVEN PAUL SWAIM 8140 EASLEY RD
18263856 STEPHANIE S TAYLOR 110 KNOLLWOOD LANE
18263990 DANNY THOMAS 7110 SALEM CHAPEL ROAD
18264141 BARRY LEE THORNTON SR 4046 MECUM RD
18264177 NECIE N TILLEY 1253 NC 65 HWY W
18264233 ARNOLD TOLBERT 222 Queenland Court
18264414 SHANNON TUCKER 226 MILLBROOK DRIVE
18264582 BRANDY NICOLE VALLE 1055 GAYE LANE LOT 35
18264808 KELLY VONHOENE 1398 shoals rd
18264842 NANCY JOYCE WAGNER 102 Brae creek ct
18265122 FRANK P WATSON 1035 EARLY LN
18265205 DOYLE R WEBSTER 2031 MIDDLEBROOK RD
18265318 SUSAN E WHEATLEY 1019 PIEDMONT LANE
18265427 SCOTT S WHITEHEART 9099 BAUX MOUNTAIN ROAD
18265473 LISA M WHITTINGTON 225 STONEHEDGE DR
18265477 AMANDA S WICKER 1040 MOUNT OLIVE RD
18265566 LINDA S WILLARD 213 MAVERICK TRAIL
18265965 LISA WITTINGTON 225 STONEHEDGE DR
18265986 MICAH WOLFMEYER 121 WHISPERING PINES LN
18269796 LORI SHANK 3990 BEASLEY SCHOOL RD
18270886 ROBERT E ABEYTA 126 GRUNDOON GAP LN
18271552 THOMAS H SUTTON 1015 BRYAN RD
18272120 DALE FARMER 2095A PINEY MTN RD
18273075 CHARLES A BALLARD 506 HAMPTON DR
18273898 MARK BORRE 205 KINGSTREE RD
18273968 JOY R BOWMAN 2478 ROSEBUD RD
18274659 C TUC INC PO BOX 2230
18274860 JAY CARONE 710 KINGSWAY DR
18276735 VINCENT DOW P O 216 RURAL ROUTE 1
18277998 MELISSA D GANSHAW 1328 TURTLE RIDGE RD
18279200 JEWELS HARRIS PO BOX 814
18282244 CHARLOTTE M LOWE 106 GRABS CT
18282348 STANLEY J LYNCH 165 HARTGROVE RD   276
18282606 EDNA G MARTIN 1407 RIVERVIEW RD
18283092 TAMMY M MCKNIGHT 4028 SUNDANCE DR
18283556 CHRISTOPHER T MITCHELL 502 SUMMIT ST
18283557 CHRISTOPHER T MITCHELL 502 SUMMIT ST
18286228 ANTHONY RISPOLI 117 DEWSBERRY RD
18287531 ROBERT SINON PO BOX 562
18287928 BRENDA S SOUTHERN 1180 VILLAGE DR
18288710 RICHARD D THOMAS 1058 WARD RD
18292250 NANAS CLOSET 1999 NC 65 HWY W
18295501 LAJUANA MARSHALL 1143 CARROLL RD
18295502 JANICE WILLS PO BOX 2607
18300225 VALARIE BAXLEY 129 PLANT ST
18301010 GENE H CLARK 1040 CHIMNEY ROCK RD
18301011 GENE H CLARK 1040 CHIMNEY ROCK RD

A B C D E F
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000028



Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
KING NC 2702196

08
$16.00

KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $23.82
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
KING NC 2702193

22
$19.42

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.37
KING NC 27021 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.79
KING NC 27021 $25.80
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $22.35
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $48.44
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $390.40
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $49.34
PINNACLE NC 2704300

00
$242.70

DANBURY NC 2701600
00

$54.43
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.89
KING NC 27021 $10.08
KING NC 27021 $41.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $21.60
KING NC 27021 $29.76
KING NC 27021 $119.95
GERMANTON NC 27019 $73.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.05
KING NC 27021 $164.73
KING NC 27021 $83.02
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $243.44
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.76
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $330.18
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.00
KING NC 27021 $126.47
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.01
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $83.97
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $273.94
WALNUT COVE NC 2705276

11
$39.99

GERMANTON NC 27019 $13.99
KING NC 27021 $33.98
WALNUT COVE NC 2705292

23
$94.50

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $347.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
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Property Claimable by County - 

18301166 COUNTY OF STOKES STOKES FAMILY HEALTH CTR P O BOX 187
18301826 MISTY L ENNIS 117 WORTHINGWAY CT
18301827 MISTY L ENNIS 117 WORTHINGWAY CT
18301828 MISTY L ENNIS 117 WORTHINGWAY CT
18301887 EVELYN L COMER 14505 DEW DRIVE
18302845 FRANCES W HOLE PO BOX 399
18303153 JANE G BOWMAN 1045 BOOTH ST
18303434 JONATHAN T MIKELS 1091 STONY RIDGE ROAD
18303499 JORDAN R NEAL 1225 GIB FERGUSON ROAD
18304266 JAMES MABE 716 STOKESBURG RD
18304944 NANNETTE M SNOW 208 TRINITY LANE
18305296 AMANDA T PAYNE 2218 BUFFALO RD
18305297 AMANDA T PAYNE 2218 BUFFALO RD
18306336 BETTY O SMITH 540 INGRAM DR APT 6A APT 6A
18307756 LEGENDS 750 MEADOWBROOK DR
18308239 HAROLD G CHAKONA 217 INGRAM DR APT I
18308389 WILLIAM L HOPKINS 224 NATALIE LN
18308410 TIMOTHY J PIKE 1518 TWIN OAKS DR
18308411 ROBIN L THOMPSON 313 LOGAN CT
18308659 DANIEL P FORD PO BOX 1023
18312203 ANGEL HIATT 102 KELLEYSTONE DR APT 27
18315516 NAOMI CARTER 120 MAPLE RIDGE DR
18315808 DONALD A GAY 246 WINFIELD DR
18320290 WILSON APPLIANCE SERVICE 109 WALTER LN
18320340 JAMES MOSER 1394 BRIMS GROVE RD
18324683 Aarons 3316 Coventry Forest Ln
18331013 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331014 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331015 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331016 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331017 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331018 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331019 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331020 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331021 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331022 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331023 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331024 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331025 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331026 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331027 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331028 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18331029 MOLLIE A COMER C O PATRICIA ABBOTT 342 RIDGECREST DR
18332176 GARY L DERRENBAC 1050 BRIARWOOD DRIVE
18335261 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
18335262 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
18335263 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
18336123 LISTON CURTIS HICKS 4679 NC 8 S HWY SOUTH
18336124 LISTON CURTIS HICKS 4679 NC 8 S HWY SOUTH
18336125 LISTON CURTIS HICKS 4679 NC 8 S HWY SOUTH
18338145 RAY E JONES 4018 NC 772 HWY
18338146 RAY E JONES 4018 NC 772 HWY
18341010 LA TRELLE MIELKE 218 RED COAT LN
18343848 MARCIA A PRICHARD 209 STONEHEDGE DR
18351287 ROBERT ROTHROCK 5068 HWY 89 EAST
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $35.32
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $194.32
KING NC 27021 $43.05
KING NC 27021 $33.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $439.37
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.11
KING NC 27021 $154.39
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $139.04
KING NC 27021 $29.90
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $24.42
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $36.85
KING NC 27021 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $15.93
KING NC 2702184

39
$240.36

KING NC 2702197
35

$20.70
KING NC 2702197

92
$34.64

KING NC 2702194
63

$23.05
WALNUT COVE NC 2705210

23
$20.68

KING NC 27021 $18.93
KING NC 27021 $27.76
KING NC 2702194

44
$60.00

KING NC 27021 $54.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $24.76
King NC 27021 $65.00
KING NC 2702193

18
$15.38

KING NC 2702193
18

$16.40
KING NC 2702193

18
$16.40

KING NC 2702193
18

$16.40
KING NC 2702193

18
$16.40

KING NC 2702193
18

$17.22
KING NC 2702193

18
$15.38

KING NC 2702193
18

$16.40
KING NC 2702193

18
$16.40

KING NC 2702193
18

$17.22
KING NC 2702193

18
$15.38

KING NC 2702193
18

$16.40
KING NC 2702193

18
$16.40

KING NC 2702193
18

$17.22
KING NC 2702193

18
$17.22

KING NC 2702193
18

$18.04
KING NC 2702193

18
$18.04

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
25

$11.63
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$15.66

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$16.70
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$15.66

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
55

$25.13
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

55
$26.80

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
55

$25.13
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

63
$11.63

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
63

$11.63
KING NC 2702197

26
$12.75

KING NC 2702195
62

$12.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18351567 RAY KING 1461 RIDGE RD
18420008 NYCORE P O  BOX 67
18427398 SHERROD BRANNON 1709 BURTON CRT
18428073 HENRY J FAGG 3482 HWY 8 NORTH
18429718 DWIGHT SLUDER 9944 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
18430353 Southern L Hart 1699 Sauratown Rd
18431454 RICHARD N TUTTLE 4510 LAKE WOUSICKETT RD
18431506 GRANT BOWMAN 1345 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
18432699 KAYLA R MILLER 1057 ROCKBAR RD
18433127 EDWARD H DUGGINS PO BOX 403
18433887 TIMOTHY HOLLEY 5255 WALLS LAKE RD
18434357 KENNETH MICHAUD 303 SUMMIT ST
18434380 THOMAS HODOCK 1100 SHAGBARK CRIVE
18434613 BRANDON WATSON 9355 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
18437886 RICKY L JUAREZ 1041 RED OAK DR
18439825 STEPHEN J STRETMATER 2273 VOLUNTEER RD
18440230 ANGELA H WENTINK 6775 GERMANTON RD
18440231 ELIJAH A WENTINK 6775 GERMANTON RD
18440232 ISAAC W WENTINK 6775 GERMANTON RD
18440233 MICHAEL G WENTINK 6775 GERMANTON RD
18440234 NATHANIEL B WENTINK 6775 GERMANTON RD
18443828 SUSAN MCNEIL 105 OAK POINT DR
18447653 MICHAEL LANE GRAVELY 344 BURGE RD
18447668 JOHN HOBART KILBOURNE 1210 GREENFIELD RD
18447690 WALTER S SPEAS PO BOX 322
18448155 WILLIE GRAY SMITH PO BOX 681
18448487 GREGORY DEAN MARTIN 1148 OLD 704 LOOP RD
18448488 GREGORY DEAN MARTIN 1148 OLD 704 LOOP RD
18449885 CHERYL L HODOCK 1100 SHAGBARK DR
18449993 ZACK KOEHLER 1060 BERRY HILL LN
18450251 ZACHARY L WESTMORELAND 258 WINFIELD DR
18450355 CARL W MERCER 7002 NC 66 HWY S
18450383 STANLEY D INGRAM 1050 COUNTRY TRAIL DR
18451000 JOHANNA S HURLOCKER 2443 TUTTLE RD
18451471 REBECCA H PRUITT 1227 RALPH BOYLES RD
18452874 DONALD E WOOD 4069 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
18453173 TRICIA M RICHARDS 1045 BLACKBURN RD
18454666 JESSICA SEAGLE 256 LOGAN CT
18455453 TINA T BROWN 1231 PREACHER SCALES RD
18455863 STACEY WALTON 110 RAVENWOOD CT
18455950 TYLER E GALLIMORE 5355 LAKE WOUSSICKET RD
18455981 MICHELLE A BROWN 1303 PACK RD
18456158 LEIGH VICTORIA EASON 8275 EASLEY RD
18457520 DANIEL BUCHANAN 8921 KIGER RD
18457860 MATTHEW FRAZIER 6025 FOX TRAIL DR
18459569 ESTATE OF ESTIE HUTCHINS 1831 SPAINHOUR MILL RD
18464329 Diana Carl 1070 SOUTHWYCK FARM RD
18464426 Delores Martin 916 N MAIN ST
18464465 Christy Rogers 1695 GREENFIELD RD
18464849 STEPHEN C BRITT 729 DODSON DR
18464893 BARRY WAYNE CONAWAY 732 DODSON DR
18465135 BRANDON W GORDY 1060 GATEWOOD RD
18465835 CHAD LAWSON 6678 GERMANTON RD
18467377 NICHOLAS L BROUWER 121 LEEDS LANE
18467776 C JOYCE PO BOX 1206
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Property Claimable by County - 

PINE HALL NC 2704281
36

$15.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $26.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $56.77
DANBURY NC 27016 $17.92
GERMANTON NC 2701995

56
$618.81

Germanton NC 27019 $32.32
GERMANTON NC 2701995

61
$1,382.82

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
03

$650.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705204

03
$75.17

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705278

24
$10.27

PINNACLE NC 2704381
65

$36.03
GERMANTON NC 2701995

37
$50.76

GERMANTON NC 2701995
37

$50.66
GERMANTON NC 2701995

37
$50.66

GERMANTON NC 2701995
37

$50.66
GERMANTON NC 2701995

37
$50.66

KING NC 27021 $19.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $27.11
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.93
KING NC 27021 $26.82
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.77
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $252.38
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $153.25
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $39.75
KING NC 27021 $26.29
KING NC 27021 $37.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.26
KING NC 27021 $43.06
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $27.24
PINNACLE NC 27043 $45.46
KING NC 27021 $43.15
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $40.24
KING NC 27021 $33.25
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.66
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.52
GERMANTON NC 2701995

58
$33.56

WALNUT COVE NC 2705296
11

$26.86
PINNACLE NC 27043 $50.71
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.08
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.48
GERMANTON NC 27019 $25.45
KING NC 27021 $238.65
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $60.60
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Property Claimable by County - 

18467944 HERNANDEZ SHANA 1039 SWAIMS MHP RD
18467967 ALISHA SPRINKLE 3128 SHEPPARD MILL RD
18468333 EILEEN E KING 1055 OAK HAVEN LN
18469294 E N MABE PO BOX 1992
18470986 TONY ROGERS 1035 DELTA ACRES RD
18471603 CODY MARSHALL BALL 1030 HILLVIEW DRIVE
18476104 Erica Wilson 2567 TUTTLE RD
18479413 STEVEN JORDAN 150 ARABIAN HORSE TRL
18482912 NALL DEBRA 1190 CRADDOCK RD
18483079 CAROL CLAYPOOL 112 CULLER WAY
18483253 FAY PRUITT 511 PILOT CHURCH RD
18484783 THE RIDGE   OUTFITTERS P O BOX 126 5083  N. C. HWY 704 EAST
18484784 THE RIDGE   OUTFITTERS P O BOX 126 5083  N. C. HWY 704 EAST
18486719 JOHNNY HILL 649 W DALTON RD
18486724 LULUS PIZZA N STUFF LLC 305 N MAIN ST
18491027 STEPHEN DOWDY 107 FOREST OAKS DRIVE
18491028 STEPHEN DOWDY 107 FOREST OAKS DRIVE
18491029 STEPHEN DOWDY 107 FOREST OAKS DRIVE
18491030 STEPHEN DOWDY 107 FOREST OAKS DRIVE
18491033 STEPHEN DOWDY 107 FOREST OAKS DRIVE
18491044 KENNETH JONES 1743 HICKORY FORD ROAD
18491051 BRIAN TRUMP 1215 HIGH BRIDGE ROAD
18491183 DAVID GOODLIN 202 MISTY CT
18493934 CORY L HOGAN 1155 HIDDEN LAKE RD
18493943 JOSEPHINE L MOORE 1050 FORD RD
18496749 JOSEPHINE L MOORE 1050 FORD RD
18497355 CORY L HOGAN 1155 HIDDEN LAKE RD
18497398 CORY L HOGAN 1155 HIDDEN LAKE RD
18500296 KIMBERLY W BROWN 1187 TERRY RD
18500842 INES PIEDRA 122 HILLSIDE COURT
18500885 ZACHARY L FOX PO BOX 2412
18501792 STEPHEN L JOHNSON 1205 KALLAM FARM ROAD
18505324 MADELINE L SHORE 400 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
18505327 MADELINE L SHORE 400 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
18505929 GREGORY F BRALEY 1020 SHAGBARK COURT
18506587 KIRBY L BINGMAN 1013 ROBIN WOOD LN
18506732 MARY TUTTLE 125 PLANTATION DRIVE
18507052 Ronald Wilson 7890 Misty Mountain Road
18507300 Dustin Elter 549 Mountain Brook Dr
18511336 EVAN WALKER HENRY 2899 SHEPPARD MILL RD
18512571 BARRY BODENHAMER 118 QUEEN ST
18513216 TAMMY M WATTS 1618 US HWY 311 S
18515248 SANDRA MCBRIDE 1060 EAGLE PASS LN
18515658 SHARON WISE PO BOX 434
18516374 GENNA ELIVIA HOLT 1607 AMOS TOWN RD
18516818 JESSICA GIJON 1040 SALEM ST
18517540 TONYA HARDISON 1019 NC W HWY 704
18518034 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ 6856 S NC HIGHWAY 8
18519450 VICKIE SHARPE SHARPE PO BOX 129
18519771 JAMES E HEATH 242 THOMAS RD
18520328 RICHARD A RUTLEDGE 2700 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
18524639 ROBERT BREGMAN P O BOX 596
18528643 Karen Butner 1900 Tillotson Rd
18528683 Carol M Ketner 131 Sheets Trl
18528715 WILLIE PERRIN 1573 SPAINHOUR
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $21.34
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $11.74
GERMANTON NC 2701991

42
$759.92

KING NC 2702119
92

$14.95
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $38.89
KING NC 27021 $428.21
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $70.22
PINNACLE NC 27043 $29.98
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $10.00
KING NC 2702187

53
$30.00

PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $50.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $168.00
KING NC 27021 $64.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $212.67
KING NC 27021 $22.00
KING NC 27021 $43.52
KING NC 27021 $28.68
KING NC 27021 $57.41
KING NC 27021 $21.14
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.77
PINNACLE NC 27043 $100.74
KING NC 2702197

88
$70.00

GERMANTON NC 2701988
30

$10.01
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

38
$25.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705261
38

$19.55
GERMANTON NC 2701988

30
$84.42

GERMANTON NC 2701988
30

$1,960.71
GERMANTON NC 27019 $49.60
KING NC 27021 $19.75
KING NC 27021 $41.05
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $17.13
KING NC 2702187

86
$28.47

KING NC 2702187
86

$3,357.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.62
PINNACLE NC 2704383

75
$13.93

KING NC 27021 $1,773.00
Germanton NC 27019 $78.00
King NC 27021 $52.69
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $592.30
PINNACLE NC 27043 $61.32
WALNUT GROVE NC 27052 $23.43
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.84
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.34
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $119.24
GERMINGTON NC 27019 $20.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $17.45
GERMANTON NC 27019 $11.95
KING NC 27021 $30.14
KING NC 27021 $418.39
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

20
$15.13

PINNACLE NC 2704315
35

$70.33
Pinnacle NC 27043 $1,692.12
Germanton NC 27019 $1,022.72
PINNACLE NC 2704382

40
$1,018.73

G H I J
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000035



Property Claimable by County - 

18529538 ROBIN SOUTHERN 1276 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
18531064 KELLEY ALLEY 110 VALLEYVIEW DR
18533237 GEORGE L KING 6953 NC 66 HWY S
18535496 DAVID GLENNEY 107 N VANDALA CT.
18535731 KAREN DIANNE HICKS PO BOX 92
18535737 LARRY HUTCHINS 1010 BLUE JAY LN
18538305 WILLIAM HALL 1374 HARTWELL DR
18538364 MATTHEW GURALECZKA 112 NORTHRIDGE DR
18539359 EMILY PEGRAM 3921 NC 772 HWY
18539423 JIMMIE WATTS 225 CALLOWAY RD
18540148 SALUSTIA GUTIERREZ 1530 DALTON LOOP RD
18543571 JAMI DAWSON 6080 EATON RD
18544801 CORPORATE IMAGE 109 SCENIC RIDGE PL
18545331 JAMES HARGER 7665 WEST ROAD
18545929 SAMUEL SCHELL 107 OAK POINTE DR
18546563 MARY HAWKS 416 E KING ST
18548428 IAN STREEB 220 RENGO DR
18551290 KATHRYN HOBSON 1530 DALTON LOOP
18554046 WORLD FINANCIAL GROUP 218 OAKDALE CIR STE 103
18554493 TURMAN INVESTMENT PROPERTIES L 215 INGRAM DR STE F
18555193 RICHARD SHAULL 988 FOWLER RD
18555194 JASON BOOTH 1742 POWER DAM RD
18555851 BARBARA ANDERS 1559 AMOSTOWN RD
18556158 JANNETT KING 1244 ROSEBUD RD
18557010 HOFFMAN Oil+COMPANY 6066 NC 704 HWY E
18557496 EMMA OVERBY 7531 NC HWY 66 S
18557634 DANIEL SHEW 169 WESTMORELAND TRL
18558186 HEARTHER HERRAN 1311 HAUSER RD
18558301 KAREN D HICKS PO BOX 92
18558824 KELSIE RUTLEDGE 131 WELLSBORO CT
18559139 AUSTIN WILLIS 109 BECK LN APT 4
18559252 SALEM CHAPEL FIRE DEPARTMENT 8400 US 311 HWY N
18559840 MEGAN MABE 7701 NC 66 HWY S
18560583 CAROLYN PARKER 1030 CLAYTON RD
18561100 MISTY BULLINS 1080 HEAVEN DRIVE
18562051 A HEALING TOUCH DAY SPA PO BOX 2248
18562230 STACY ZUNIGA 1222 DODGETOWN RD
18562903 TAYLOR STEWART 504 SPAINHOUR RD APT 8
18562940 DAKOTA R PATTERSON 1133 HAUSER RD
18564354 SONYA WEBSTER 510 HAMPTON DR
18564505 TERESA POEHLMAN 8605 TUTTLE RIDGE RD
18564537 WILLIAM HUTCHENS 625 LONGCREEK WAY
18564734 JOHNATHAN STEPHENS 1025 FERGUSON DR
18566189 JOSEPH PEGRAM 111 PEACHTREE LN
18567052 LARRY SHINAULT 309 MEADOWBROOK DR
18567163 CHRISTOPHE FLETCHER 117 CAMBRIDGE CT
18567506 AMY PARNELL 1254 FARMER RD
18567962 LANEY LILLY 434 WINCHESTER DR
18568603 JOHNNIE HILL 649 W DALTON RD APT 122
18569561 WAYNE HILL 1065 MARTHA LN
18569857 HANNAH MERRITT 272 QUESINBERRY RD
18570254 MISTY LEE HAVARD 1070 HORTON HOLLOW RD
18576110 Donald Bartlett Stokes County Nursing Home
18576111 Donald Bartlett Stokes County Nursing Home
18576116 Maxine Dehahn 116 Cobblestone Lane
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Property Claimable by County - 

PINNACLE NC 27043 $14.00
KING NC 27021 $13.61
KING NC 2702187

93
$80.30

KING NC 27021 $18.75
PINNACLE NC 27043 $436.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $51.00
WESTERN SEVERANE NC 27016 $27.11
KING NC 27021 $32.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $65.95
KING NC 27021 $21.19
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.57
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.49
KING NC 27021 $10.05
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.95
KING NC 27021 $12.00
KING NC 27021 $20.38
KING NC 27021 $42.89
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.29
KING NC 27021 $107.23
KING NC 27021 $224.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.44
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $24.99
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.89
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $51.01
KING NC 27021 $53.13
PINNACLE NC 27043 $104.06
PINNACLE NC 27043 $34.67
PINNACLE NC 27043 $92.60
KING NC 27021 $60.79
KING NC 27021 $66.66
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.00
KING NC 27021 $50.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $49.48
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.46
KING NC 27021 $126.74
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.98
KING NC 27021 $41.99
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.75
KING NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $121.51
KING NC 27021 $17.50
KING NC 27021 $76.31
KING NC 27021 $123.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.32
KING NC 27021 $30.45
KING NC 27021 $50.01
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $43.49
PINNACLE NC 27043 $32.66
KING NC 27021 $29.99
Danbury NC 27016 $845.91
Danbury NC 27016 $2,860.67
King NC 27021 $120.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18576117 Herbert Wayne Dillard Jr 1466 S. Friendship Road
18576122 James Ganey 1250 Meadowborkk Drive
18576123 Jessica Leigh Gentry 375 Creekridge Drive
18576126 Kendra Elizabeth Hamm 119-A Stokesburg Meadows Court
18576127 Doris Harrington 1070 Oakridge Park
18576128 Joshua Helmly 409 Littlebrook Drive
18576133 Michael Jackson Village Care
18576136 Beulah Mae Lovette 1175 Baux Mountain Road
18576137 Beulah Mae Lovette Stokes County Nursing Home
18576139 Nellie Hundley Melton 115 White Road
18576140 Amanda Melton 1068 Pasture Ridge Road
18576142 Ellen Moorefield Universal Health Care
18576144 Leroy Sellars Universal Health Care
18576145 Kendall Aaron Smith 941 Brown Road
18576146 Nancy Griffin Spencer 4036 Snow Hill Church Road
18576148 Harold Gray Swaim III 7860 Misty Mountain Road
18576901 THOMAS J CONNORS JR. 1015 HOMESTEAD PLACE DR
18577218 JACQUELINE S KIRBY 1155 HILL RD
18579598 JESSICA BRYANT 906 CLIFFSIDE LANE
18579610 TYLER CAUCHY 3105 COVENTRY PLACE DRIVE
18579611 TYLER CAUCHY 3105 COVENTRY PLACE DRIVE
18579612 TYLER CAUCHY 3105 COVENTRY PLACE DRIVE
18579887 CIERA MABE 1095 LEWIS RD
18580024 ELICIA SLATE 2293 HAMPTON ROAD
18580101 KATILYN WILLIS 308 WEATHERFORD DR
18580102 AUSTIN WILLIS 124 LAKAY LN
18580104 AUSTIN WILLIS 124 LAKAY LN
18580105 AUSTIN WILLIS 124 LAKAY LN
18580109 STEVIN WRIGHT 202 REDWOOD BND
18581156 DYLAN CAIN 102 MCGEE COURT
18581158 DYLAN CAIN 102 MCGEE COURT
18583231 BETHANY BEVERLY 6521 NC 66 HWY S
18588524 JESSICA HOOKER 1010 BAYDRIVE
18588599 SHERRY JUSTICE 1368 BAUX MTN  RD
18588617 CHRISTINA KIDD 1072 MILLER ROAD
18588922 MICHAEL PARRISH 1425 OLD MILL RD
18589424 WILLIAM SHAFFER 1075 COUNTRY ACRES
18590265 VICKI HUTCHISON 1147 ROSEBUD RD
18590960 SAMANTHA RENEE JONES 157 LEEDS LN
18591111 CANDACE MARY SWAIN 1035 WHIP O WILL LANE
18593642 AUSTIN W ADAMS 110 CONRAD DR
18593893 KIMBERLY A AKERS 1188 HILL RD
18594552 GLENN E ANDERSON 1739 DENNY RD
18595104 ANTHONY R ASHBURN 258 PARKVIEW CIR
18595761 CODY M BALL 1030 HILLVIEW DR
18596459 SHAMIKA L BATTLES 405 BROOK ST
18597505 JOSHUA R BLACK 209 CEDARDALE LN
18597714 WESLEY D BLEDSOE 975 W DALTON RD
18597939 DARRELL L BOLES 3156 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
18598316 HULITT J BOYD 2635 HICKORY FORK RD
18599260 KENNETH R BROWN 1254 FARMER RD
18599430 FRED T BROWNING 2080 DELTA CHURCH RD
18599496 ALEXANDER J BRYANT 122 KISER RD
18599509 CRYSTAL G BRYANT 1130 OLD VFW RD
18599732 KASEY M BULLOCK 1165 PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CH
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Property Claimable by County - 

Germanton NC 27019 $897.00
King NC 27052 $20.00
King NC 27021 $300.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $100.00
Pinnacle NC 27043 $1,901.58
King NC 27021 $10.00
King NC 27021 $2,712.00
Germanton NC 27019 $128.23
Danbury NC 27016 $621.02
King NC 27021 $99.00
King NC 27021 $1,025.00
King NC 27021 $152.24
King NC 27021 $1,051.07
King NC 27021 $200.00
Lawsonville NC 27022 $500.00
Germanton NC 27019 $55.00
KING NC 27021 $37.58
KING NC 27021 $26.84
KING NC 27021 $12.76
KING NC 27021 $10.35
KING NC 27021 $29.20
KING NC 27021 $158.30
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

32
$14.99

GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.47
KING NC 27021 $124.01
KING NC 27021 $10.68
KING NC 27021 $17.66
KING NC 27021 $11.42
KING NC 27021 $48.36
KING NC 27021 $38.03
KING NC 27021 $102.15
KING NC 27021 $20.43
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $19.27
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.23
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $75.91
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.35
KING NC 2702180

76
$92.35

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.70
KING NC 27021 $38.68
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.20
KING NC 2702183

70
$33.00

KING NC 2702174
44

$36.00
KING NC 2702183

19
$10.00

PINNACLE NC 2704392
59

$48.00
KING NC 2702178

08
$14.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705270
13

$30.00
KING NC 2702193

10
$11.00

KING NC 2702192
98

$21.00
GERMANTON NC 2701990

33
$40.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
16

$13.09
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

73
$32.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704670
15

$58.00
KING NC 2702187

75
$28.57

PINNACLE NC 2704382
31

$40.28
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

33
$39.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18599820 ALAN G BURCHETTE 107 HICKORY LN
18601356 AUGUST L CATHEY 401 HILL ST
18601392 HANNAH CAUSEY 1100 ADVENT DR
18601862 JALEN A CHHAN 123 FRANCHAR DR
18602229 ASHLEY E CLAY 1573 TWIN OAKS DR
18603006 AUSTIN T COOKE 1095 SUNNY HOLLOW LN
18603183 TOMMY K CORNATZER 1080 JACKSON LANE
18603997 DANIELLE M CUNIO 1038 PINE PLACE DR
18604274 JUSTIN M DANIELS 417 W WELLINGTON LN
18605508 WILLIE H DISHER 5155 PINE HALL RD
18606079 TANNER DUGGINS 111 CIRCLE DR
18608593 GLENN R FOWLKES 1182 KALLAM RD
18608770 BRADLEY M FRAZIER 1926 MOUNTAIN RD
18609400 BOBBY GARCIA 140 BRIGHTON DR
18610641 REBECCA S GOODMAN 105 BRAE RIDGE LN
18612306 ALYSSA K HANEY 1498 NC 65 HWY W
18612571 HARPER BROTHERS PRINTING LLC 111 N VANDALA CT
18613187 AMBER N HAYDEN 1070 COUNTRY ACRES
18614202 CHRISTOPHER HIGGINS 318 W 9TH ST
18614207 KENNETH A HIGGINS 318 W 9TH ST
18616992 ERICK J JOHNSON 2153 HICKORY FORK RD
18617485 JOHNATHON E JONES 6587 GERMANTON RD
18617840 WYATT S JOYNER 4627 JOYNER FARM RD
18618018 ASHLEIGH N KANNING 1315 WILLARD RD
18618574 JESSICA B KIGER 1025 PINE PLACE DR
18619428 BRANDON G KRUPEL 1295 VILLAGE DR
18619591 ROBERT L LACY 518 BUTNER RD
18619769 JOHN N LANE 429 MAVERICK TRAIL DR
18620091 JO ANN H LAWSON 2810 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHURCH
18620707 MICHAEL W LEWIS 1100 KILLDEE LN
18622008 TERRIE J MABE 1118 BUFFALO RD
18622699 KEVIN D MARTIN PO BOX 70
18623046 ROBERT W MATHIEU 4855 GRAKEINTEMPLE CT
18623572 SIDNEY V MCCOY 204 RED COAT LN
18625365 ANTHONY P MITCHELL 1125 STAMFORD CLUB DR
18625841 HERMAN L MOORE PO BOX 245
18626351 VIRGINIA C MORTON PO BOX 1191
18626354 DAVID A MORTONJR 113 ASHLEY LN
18627089 JORDAN R NEAL 1225 GIB FERGUSON RD
18627710 JACOB T NUNN 1271 CARSON WATTS RD
18629073 LOYCE M PATTERSON 6320 NC 66 HWY S
18629349 MILLARD B PENCE 1159 FAULKENBERRY RIDGE R
18629350 NEAL E PENCE 120 GLEN BROOKE LN
18630632 JOHN J POWELL 110 BRIAR CT
18631190 FABIENNE QUICK 1698 VENABLE RD
18631879 TIMOTHY W REED 6679 DALE ST
18632312 CHARLES RICHARDSON 8700 DENNIS RD
18635156 BOBBY R SEALEY 2800 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHURCH
18635367 CHRIS M SEVERN 2673 YMCA CAMP RD
18635409 MICHAEL L SHAFFER 1543 BUFFALO RD
18636064 JAMIE V SIMMONS PO BOX 522
18636446 DOUGLAS A SLOOP 1332 ROY TUTTLE RD
18637710 SAWYER R STANLEY 1472 PACK RD
18637852 DREW P STEIN 8129 JAMES BOWEN RD
18638517 BRIANNA R SULLIVAN 2401 CAUDLE ST
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 2702197
60

$40.24
KING NC 2702195

27
$17.00

GERMANTON NC 2701990
55

$10.00
KING NC 2702180

16
$43.00

KING NC 2702197
92

$20.00
KING NC 2702177

11
$13.00

KING NC 27021 $84.43
GERMANTON NC 2701991

56
$12.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705268
86

$11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

21
$266.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705272
90

$39.01
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704672

27
$27.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705257
19

$173.00
KING NC 2702179

71
$17.00

KING NC 2702196
08

$18.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

19
$119.00

KING NC 2702197
33

$276.30
KING NC 2702180

76
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705276
86

$20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705276

86
$16.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
11

$720.81
GERMANTON NC 2701995

34
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
73

$17.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

68
$48.00

GERMANTON NC 2701991
56

$11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

44
$37.00

PINNACLE NC 2704394
86

$37.24
KING NC 2702187

57
$37.00

KING NC 2702176
48

$36.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

55
$38.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673
01

$12.00
GERMANTON NC 2701900

70
$46.00

GERMANTON NC 2701994
23

$19.00
KING NC 2702197

26
$23.00

KING NC 27021 $28.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705202

45
$16.00

KING NC 2702111
91

$160.00
KING NC 2702178

37
$83.06

KING NC 2702176
56

$42.00
KING NC 2702174

53
$10.00

KING NC 27021 $18.00
KING NC 2702175

61
$14.00

KING NC 2702193
28

$168.00
KING NC 2702195

25
$97.00

PINNACLE NC 2704385
09

$30.00
GERMANTON NC 2701995

07
$41.52

GERMANTON NC 2701994
66

$37.60
KING NC 2702176

48
$25.00

KING NC 2702175
27

$19.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673

05
$242.37

GERMANTON NC 2701905
22

$16.00
PINNACLE NC 2704382

83
$18.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
30

$11.00
GERMANTON NC 2701982

95
$59.37

GERMANTON NC 2701995
08

$12.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18639832 DEWEY T THROCKMORTON PO BOX 37
18639905 ALIVIA L TILLEY 7084 TUCKER RD
18640925 TORI A VAN METER 410 WEST ST
18641110 JOSH A VAUGHAN 1155 LAUREL CREST RD
18641912 CHRISNA L WALSH 1046 WALSH WAY
18644051 JULIE A WILSON 1112 HARRIS RD
18644052 JULIE A WILSON 1112 HARRIS RD
18644053 JULIE A WILSON 1112 HARRIS RD
18644134 TAMI WILSON PO BOX 1004
18645903 CLIFTON E JONES 1057 HARVEY DR
18646192 TIM HOLLEY EXCAVATING 5255 WALLS LAKE ROAD
18647036 HATTIE E BURTON LOT 6 200 CONRAD DR
18647286 RONALD R GORDY JR 1192 MANN SMITH RD
18647311 RICHARD KNOTT PO BOX 2081
18649369 WELLSPRING FAMILY MEDICINE PO BOX 1009
18650417 GWEN LINDLEY TO THE ESTATE OF 1050 SPENCER ORCHARD RD
18651875 BRADLEY D GWYN 217 RED COAT LANE
18652331 GLORIA AVILES 106 HAZEL CT
18652571 LARRY SAPP 1070 SAPP DR
18652997 DAPHNE LINEBERGER PO BOX 1633
18658242 BIGRIG CONSULTING CORP 1107 PINE FOREST DR
18659397 J THOMPSON TOPS  INC 1198 CARTER RD
18659759 MASUM  INC 6066 NC 704 HWY E
18659866 MITCHELL CHRISTINA A 305 N MAIN ST
18662052 MARISSA CROUSE 3425 BIG SKY LN
18662166 NANCY T HOLLAND 110 TIMMYS LN
18662373 DAVID ROGERS 120 GASTONIA LANE
18663062 JENNIFER LACY 1099 DOSS ROAD
18664020 KIRSTEN PEACOCK 1075 STERLING POINTE DRIVE
18664801 STEVEN FELTS 3505 HWY 311 N
18665318 BRYAN SCHAAF 109 STONEWAY CT UNIT C
18665370 ROSE SPAINHOUR 510 E KING ST
18666843 WILBUR FRENCH 2454 YMCA CAMP RD
18667567 CAROLYN K LAWSON 1435 TILLOTSON RD
18672906 ALESHA STATON 212 RENGO DR
18672931 MATTHEW STRINGER 215 INGRAM DR APT J
18676498 CHERYL LAWSON PO BOX 372
18677102 JAMES N MILLER 203 WINFIELD DR
18678942 AMBER E TRITT 2563 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHURCH RD
18679628 BRUCE YOUNTS 426 FOWLER RD
18679803 NATHAN ADAMS 739 DODSON DR
18680161 DONALD L BASHAM 1671 AMOS TOWN RD
18680163 GEORGE BASINGER 540 INGRAM DR APT 6D
18680237 ALLISON M BELTON 6655 NC 8 HWY N
18680481 DONALD BRINKLEY 214 SUMMIT CT UNIT 4
18681529 BILLY G EDWARDS 1186 HILLVIEW DR
18681888 MARTIN GALVAN 5135 PINE HALL RD
18682643 SANDRA R HUNT 1060 ASHBY FARM RD
18683139 MICHAEL LANKFORD PO BOX 693
18685118 KRISTY S SAUNDERS 1165 SYCAMORE LN
18685198 SARA SETZER 102 MAPLE LN
18685241 WADE M SHELTON 6895 WEST RD
18685291 TERESA M SIMCHIK 7012 NC 66 HWY S
18685484 WILLIAM T STACK PO BOX 334
18687060 WILLIAM MOORE 117 ASHLEY LN

A B C D E F
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000042



Property Claimable by County - 

PINE HALL NC 2704200
37

$34.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

39
$14.00

KING NC 2702191
25

$76.00
KING NC 2702190

00
$14.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673
51

$44.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705257

39
$72.58

WALNUT COVE NC 2705257
39

$36.72
WALNUT COVE NC 2705257

39
$35.50

WALNUT COVE NC 2705210
04

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15,800.00
KING NC 27021 $62.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $74.10
KING NC 27021 $11.55
WALNUT COVE NC 2705210

09
$63.99

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
22

$37.00
KING NC 27021 $15.58
KING NC 2702187

35
$14.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.00
KING NC 27021 $236.00
PINNACLE NC 2704385

30
$25.31

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704671
22

$38.07
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704672

50
$30.00

DANBURY NC 2701676
54

$129.50
GERMANTON NC 2701900

00
$78.43

KING NC 2702100
00

$12.00
PINNACLE NC 2704300

00
$45.00

LASWONVILLE NC 27022 $77.00
KING NC 27021 $35.74
PINE HALL NC 27042 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $48.96
KING NC 27021 $15.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $29.00
KING NC 27021 $18.47
KING NC 27021 $14.23
DANBURY NC 27016 $57.59
KING NC 27021 $74.49
KING NC 2702176

45
$203.51

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $139.07
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

77
$17.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704676
66

$51.67
KING NC 2702194

46
$12.64

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278
32

$10.51
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $23.66
KING NC 2702178

09
$16.92

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
21

$201.62
GERMANTON NC 2701988

12
$26.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705206
93

$13.46
WALNUT COVE NC 2705264

12
$15.71

KING NC 2702194
13

$69.68
WALNUT COVE NC 2705296

61
$29.09

KING NC 2702187
94

$1,177.00
GERMANTON NC 2701903

34
$24.09

KING NC 2702178
37

$391.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

18687100 JOHN H O BRIEN 1105 LITTLE YADKIN LN
18687404 SUSAN D OBRIEN 1005 LITTLE YADKIN LN
18687525 CHARLES R CAGLE 629 E KING ST
18688203 LACEE SOUTHERN 1045 GARY LN
18688214 ROBERT STEPHENS PO BOX 133
18688270 LESLIE W WAGNER 1095 ROCKY CREEK LN
18688288 THOMAS WHALEY 2077 HAWKINS RD
18688289 THOMAS WHALEY 2077 HAWKINS RD
18689455 JENNIFER V CABAN 1045 ALEXANDER RD
18689704 MERRITT LAND AND CATTLE  LLC PO BOX 188
18693804 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
18693805 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
18694523 SCOTT CRAIG 1260 PINK SMITH RD
18697805 Brandon Mizelle 1035 CALVARY RD
18699347 KATHERINE GRAY POE 2420 ABSHIRE ROAD
18700002 PHILLIP MCDANIEL 1975  YMCA CAMP RD
18700219 BRITT H UZZELL 175 CHELSEA LANE
18700848 DOUGLAS A SMITH 1777 SHOALS RD
18701492 LYNSEY ANTHONY 291 AYERS RD
18715504 CHRIS MARTINEZ 108 OAKMONT LANE
18722368 JEFFREY SMITH 8336 WALNUT COVE ROAD
18725668 SHELIA WHITE 1111 ROAN ST
18725853 AMANDA WILKINS 1031 YMCA CAMP RD
18726909 RICHARD YOUNG 1141 ROY TUTTLE RD
18727303 Emily Williams 5080 NC Hwy 89 E
18727496 GEORGE CLEGHORN 1020 ADAMS RIDGE RD
18740317 MACKENZE L BOCK 3888 WAGONER MILL RD
18740492 MELINDA D EVERETT 1197 VA LINE RD
18741918 LUCINDA N ALLEY PO Box 492
18741920 VANCE G ALLEY 502 Summit St
18742757 IVAN DALE DOCKERY 2639 S Friendship Rd
18748329 STEPHEN GRINNELL 1080 LAUREL BLUFF DRIVE
18748330 STEPHEN GRINNELL 1080 LAUREL BLUFF DRIVE
18749321 MAXINE NANCE 3977 AMOS TOWN RD
18749434 JUSTIN MARTIN 2981 AMOSTOWN RD
18749996 WILLIAM E CAIN ATTN: WILLIAM EDWARD CAIN JR PO BOX 27052
18756147 BARBARA M STEWART 1114 BOLEJACK RD
18757607 BEVERLY J LAWRENCE 1572 OVERBY RD
18763606 JOHNNY CAIN BOX 485 KIGER RD
18767695 FRANCES TUTTLE 1123 W WESTMORELAND RD
18772658 CHRISTOPHE H HAIRSTON 1015 BRIARWOOD DR
18778438 CRYSTAL FULKS 1120 SHAGBARK DR
18778744 ALAN L MABE 107 HANGING ROCK FOREST RD
18778778 BRUCE T HALL 2894 YMCA CAMP RD
18779268 TONYA R HERRIN PO BOX 354
18779352 MARTA N GUARDADO 105 MAPLE RIDGE DR
18779519 BILLIE NANCE 3141 AMOS TOWN RD
18779866 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
18780048 DOYLE C HALL 2497 MOIR FARM RD
18780278 EMMA BELCHER 1100 BELCHER LN
18780948 JOHN K LANDRETH 1080 FOX RUN
18781114 JOHN K LANDRETH 1080 FOX RUN
18781591 JENNIFER GAUSE 1964 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
18781666 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
18782938 KEITH E AZEVEDO 110 WALTER LN
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 2702100
00

$59.66
KING NC 27021 $100.00
KING NC 2702191

65
$39.68

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
51

$11.76
GERMANTON NC 2701901

33
$41.17

PINNACLE NC 2704381
30

$18.79
GERMANTON NC 2701990

46
$178.39

GERMANTON NC 2701990
46

$21.07
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $39.00
KING NC 27021 $240.00
KING NC 27021 $255.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

31
$154.94

DANBURY NC 27016 $85.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $135.13
PINNACLE NC 27043 $34.34
PINNACLE NC 27043 $63.25
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.42
KING NC 27021 $25.65
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.00
DALTON NC 2704300

00
$4,665.03

KING NC 27021 $4,854.64
PINNACLE NC 27043 $40.95
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $15.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $140.00
GERMANTON NC 2701900

00
$18.80

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702200
00

$40.30
Walnut Cove NC 2705204

92
$16.06

Walnut Cove NC 2705293
51

$11.83
Germanton NC 2701991

25
$195.07

KING NC 27021 $48.00
KING NC 27021 $65.54
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704600

00
$73.32

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674
12

$341.01
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $54.17
GERMANTON NC 2701982

55
$29.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705257
48

$24.87
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.61
KING NC 2702182

61
$49.95

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
25

$10.97
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

89
$10.00

DANBURY NC 2701676
24

$10.00
KING NC 2702175

32
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705203
54

$50.00
KING NC 2702187

00
$10.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674
14

$10.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$10.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702279
41

$10.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

39
$10.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278
64

$10.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278

64
$10.00

KING NC 2702177
05

$10.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$10.00

KING NC 2702187
31

$10.00

G H I J
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000045



Property Claimable by County - 

18783547 BARBARA W WALSH 1064 WALSH WAY
18783749 CRYSTAL FULKS 1120 SHAGBARK DR
18783802 TONYA R HERRIN PO BOX 354
18783876 SARA M CORNETT 116 LYNNE AVE
18785035 JAMES B SMITH 201 CLARMONT DR
18785443 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
18785499 BENJAMIN J HEPLER 116 WEST ST
18785618 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
18785917 MARY W SECHREST 1051 OLD PLANTATION RD
18786000 BARBARA W WALSH 1064 WALSH WAY
18786036 RAY GLENN 1061 MILL ST
18786457 DONNA S SIMMONS 224 PORK TRL
18787360 PENNY M PARRISH 1188 NINA WOODS RD
18788754 JESSICA E GANN 1090 TROY BROWN RD
18789082 MARY BEALS 149 SAURA VIEW DR
18789389 MARY A WINGO 448 SAM MARION RD
18789683 DONNA S SIMMONS 224 PORK TRL
18790103 JESSICA WEBB 1120 VILLAGE DR
18790202 CRYSTAL FULKS 1120 SHAGBARK DR
18790334 RONDA R WILKINS 2132 BUFFALO RD
18790577 DONNIE W SMITH 3820 HWY 8 N
18790749 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
18791806 MICHELE D MARION 1298 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
18792095 DONNIE SMITH 1107 JEWEL RD
18792117 GARY W NELSON 5191 N.C.HWY 704E
18792341 TAMMY J BULLARD 1025 CAPELLA RIDGE RD
18793185 PENNY M PARRISH 1188 NINA WOODS RD
18793227 DONNA S SIMMONS 224 PORK TRL
18794508 SUSAN SANDERS 4409 FOX RD
18794815 BRIANNA SMITH PO BOX 275
18794920 B ALDERMAN 1036 COVINGTON HOUSE RD
18794951 DAVID GRISSETT 1060 WATTS RD
18795197 JAMES BOWDEN 6567 DENNIS RD
18795230 PETER ROSAMILIA 206 CLEVELAND CT
18795259 SARAH GIROUX 1145 KUDZU LN
18795381 CYNTHIA SCAFF 2890 HORTON RD
18796045 Katrina Stewart 1040 Tyler rd
18798450 Christopher Justice 6080 Eaton Rd
18798451 Christopher Justice 6080 Eaton Rd
18799069 GREGORY L BOWMAN 105 CHERRY TREE LN
18799312 TAMMIE OLDHAM 6155 Salem Chapel Rd
18805261 TONY R THORPE 109 VESTA ST RM 107
18806194 BOBBY RAY HARRIS 1310 POORE RD
18806202 DORIS LEE MOOREFIELD 1085 BILLY MOOREFIELD RD
18806259 STOKES COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS 1014 MAIN ST
18806260 WILLIAM H TEAGUE PO BOX 97
18807261 DAVID E GAUSE 1090 GAUSE DR
18807326 EDDIE E COLLINS 1020 RIVER VALLEY RD
18807360 JAMES L SALLEY 1090 GAUSE DR
18808672 DAVID RIDINGS 1325 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
18808857 ADRIAN A THOMPSON 104 CLARMONT DR
18818793 RHONDA STINSON 1010 PAR FARM RD
18819674 Travis Anderson 881 E King St
18823545 Barry D Boyd 113 Locust Rd
18824770 James R Bryant 200 Plantation Dr  APT 1C
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Property Claimable by County - 

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673
51

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

89
$20.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705203
54

$10.00
KING NC 2702182

96
$10.00

KING NC 2702182
84

$10.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$10.00

KING NC 2702191
76

$10.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705261
17

$10.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673

51
$10.00

PINNACLE NC 2704385
83

$10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704391

71
$10.00

DANBURY NC 2701677
26

$10.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

25
$10.00

KING NC 2702196
06

$10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704391

73
$10.00

PINNACLE NC 2704391
71

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

43
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
89

$20.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673

11
$10.00

DANBURY NC 2701600
00

$10.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$20.00

GERMANTON NC 2701982
05

$10.00
DANBURY NC 2701670

17
$10.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704600
00

$10.00
KING NC 2702190

20
$10.00

DANBURY NC 2701677
26

$10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704391

71
$10.00

DANBURY NC 27016 $17.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $57.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $37.01
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $144.56
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $92.44
DANBURY NC 27016 $18.66
GERMANTON NC 27019 $317.18
Walnut cove NC 27052 $13.15
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $16.91
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $18.28
KING NC 27021 $12.07
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $10.96
KING NC 2702186

58
$515.93

Lawsonville NC 27022 $131.44
Sandy Ridge NC 27046 $74.33
Danbury NC 27016 $56.00
Lawsonville NC 27022 $186.49
KING NC 27021 $28.91
KING NC 27021 $33.00
KING NC 27021 $1,044.46
KING NC 27021 $163.37
KING NC 27021 $121.66
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.25
King NC 27021 $31.01
King NC 2702193

09
$24.78

King NC 2702185
17

$17.95
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Property Claimable by County - 

18826085 Jill M Cardwell Rr 4 Box 107
18826998 Alma Childers 545 Lakeside Dr
18828596 Jacob Conrad 2104 High Bridge Rd
18828754 Austin B Cooke 276 All Seasons Ln
18831061 Brian C Dillard 1109 Hillview Dr
18831249 Sherrill W Doby Rr 3 Box 677e
18831429 Jesse D Dotson 1196 Hillview Dr
18834919 David E Gause Rr 6 Box 371b
18836276 Marcia F Greene 217 Stokes Forest Dr
18837116 Gail P Haile 243 Winfield Dr
18839554 Carol Hicks Rr 5 Box 345a
18840701 David C Hoots 2544 N Berry St
18842932 Frances M Jones 545 Lakeside Dr
18844122 Rosalinda Kingsbury 2286 Amos Town Rd
18847272 Roger L Marsh PO Box 266
18849474 Barbara J Miller PO Box 1133
18850601 Paul Moore Rr 2 Box 95d
18851367 Gary C Musselman 504 Spainhour Rd APT 7
18851579 Elizabeth C Needham 107 Laurel Glen Ct
18858254 James W Rutledge 504 Spainhour Rd  APT 2
18861895 David Steele 7683 Mabe Rd
18863006 Amy M Taylor 2288 Old Winston Rd
18865287 Robert A Vernon 801 Merriweather Dr
18867989 Tanya B Williams Rr 2 Box 260
18868215 Jimmy D Wilson Rr 5 Box 4b
18869110 Mary T Wright PO Box 218
18892358 RANDALL WOOD 1045 Wood Rd
18892385 CURTIS ROLING 1483 OLD 65 ROAD
18892411 PHILLIP  ARTHUR HOLMES 1261 NANCE RD
18904168 RAYMOND J BOAZ 423 SHOALS RD
18904195 JAMES COLQUITT 105 CAMBRIDGE CT
18906384 DONALD HALL 170 LEEDS LANE
18906641 DOUGLAS GILFORD WILLIS 214 STOKES FOREST DR
18908885 KIMBERLY D CORNETTE 5178 HWY 66 S
18916030 TRAVIS E BREWER 1155 OLD MAIL ROUTE RD
18927286 PATRICIA CLAYTON BURROW 1180 AMANDA LN
18927324 MARSHALL KEITH BUTNER 2320 HIGH BRIDGE RD
18927342 WILLIAM EMMETT BYRD RR 5 BOX 92
18927751 CHAS F HAUSER & ASSO INC PO BOX 659
18931963 MARY MILLS LANDRETH HOLT 708 STOKESBURG RD
18933019 BETH SHELTON KESLER RT 1 BOX 185A
18935022 TONYA TUTTLE MITCHELL % JACKIE MITCHELL RT 1 BOX 186E
18938941 CARLTON WAYNE STUMP RT 1 BOX 418-B
18939524 MURRELL L SR TOWNSEND RT 1 BOX 312-A1
18940234 TEDDY R WEBB P O BOX 216
18940354 RICHD WESTMORELAND PO BOX 1599
18940376 WILLIAM DENNY WHEELER 1202 E WESTMORELAND RD
18941932 CHARLENE MARKS 2095 WILLOW CREK CT
18944438 AMOS T HARRIS 508 BURLWOOD DRIVE
18944443 SAMUEL WILSON 1332 WESTGATE CENTER DR
18944445 EUGENE E SUTTON 417 SOUTH MAIN ST
18953030 LYNN TEAL 105 KINGSTON DR
18953124 WAYNE R SORAH 8600 TUTTLE RIDGE RD
18962814 ANTHONY R DODD 7721 MISTY MOUNTAIN RD
18962939 CLASSROOM FRIENDLY SUPPLIES 339 PILOT CHURCH ROAD
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Property Claimable by County - 

Walnut Cove NC 2705293
36

$10.08
Walnut Cove NC 2705293

19
$11.16

Pinnacle NC 27043 $27.70
Pinnacle NC 27043 $11.90
King NC 2702178

09
$29.83

King NC 2702198
03

$11.66
King NC 2702178

09
$21.72

King NC 2702196
09

$33.69
King NC 2702197

42
$18.90

King NC 2702194
44

$18.53
King NC 2702198

05
$19.82

Germanton NC 27019 $39.88
Walnut Cove NC 2705293

19
$19.31

Sandy Ridge NC 27046 $11.14
Pinnacle NC 2704302

66
$20.08

Walnut Cove NC 27052 $10.93
King NC 2702198

02
$15.56

King NC 2702189
01

$11.91
King NC 27021 $40.30
King NC 2702189

01
$13.82

Walnut Cove NC 2705295
13

$12.06
Pinnacle NC 27043 $11.89
King NC 2702197

86
$12.23

Walnut Cove NC 2705296
11

$10.26
King NC 2702198

05
$42.81

Germanton NC 2701902
18

$39.74
Danbury NC 27016 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $57.66
KING NC 27021 $140.92
PINNACLE NC 2704391

24
$307.66

KING NC 2702187
97

$339.12
KING NC 2702188

00
$710.80

KING NC 27021 $26.27
KING NC 27021 $112.00
KING NC 27021 $10.81
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.41
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.42
KING NC 2702192

48
$58.37

KING NC 2702106
59

$15.30
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

04
$71.92

GERMANTON NC 27019 $70.27
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.96
PINNACLE NC 27043 $94.63
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.22
KING NC 27021 $11.07
KING NC 27021 $49.64
KING NC 2702181

02
$16.53

PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.27
KING NC 27021 $55.07
WINSTON SALEM NC 27021 $12.28
KING NC 27021 $36.94
KING NC 27021 $50.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $13.20
GERMANTON NC 27019 $26.58
PINNACLE NC 27043 $53.97
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Property Claimable by County - 

18963061 ZACHARY W CRAIG 1791 SIZEMORE RD
18963081 JAMES D EAST 1317 MOUNTAIN RD
18963085 JOEY JENKINS 2010 DOSS RD
18963087 ZACHARY JORDAN 1060 BURCH TREE RD
18963125 WILLIAM R INMAN 6398 NC 8 SOUTH
18963270 KARON B MONEY 1289 SEVEN SPRINGS RD
18966821 GINA CARABALLO 117A STOKESBURG MEADOWS
18967451 HARRY E PICCIUTO 154 TRINITY DR
18967464 GARRY FULP 1241 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. RO
18967766 RICHARD H MABE 2280 GENTRY ROAD
18967813 GARY GRIMSLEY 1580 NC 8 & 89 HWY S
18967897 KENT J JAMIE 238 SUMMIT CT UNIT 2
18967931 JOSHUA F FREEMAN 3275 N. OLD 52 RD
18968060 SHEA WILLARD 1223 KENTLAND DR
18968228 KIMBERLY M MABE 1065 APPLE TREE LANE
18968355 MIGUEL L CARDENAS 1136 KALLAM FARM ROAD
18968433 JAMES BENNETT 1587 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
18968513 STEPHEN A MEADOWS 102 META COURT
18968517 JANET L CALIGAN 7725 DUSTY TRAIL
18968538 HAROLD G CHAKONA 113 GASTONIA LANE
18968721 LYNSEY A ANTHONY 291 AYERS RD
18968727 KRIS R DEARMIN 715 SUMMIT STREET
18968795 BRANDI M GREGORY 617 PINNACLE HOTEL ROAD
18968802 ANNA L HAHN 1088 DENNY RD.
18971240 FRANCES NICHOL 120 OHARA CIR APT D
18971939 GLENDA HALL 509 BURLWOOD DR
18972045 STEVEN SWAIM 8140 EASLEY RD
18973405 NANCY SAIN 1668 FAGG ROAD
18973566 DEBORAH LARKIN 105 FRANCHAR DRIVE
18973567 MICKIE BURROW 104 FORREST HILLS CIR
18973884 MYRIAH COX 1568 SPAINHOUR MILL ROAD
18976729 WALNUT COVE HEALTHCARE CTR 511 WINDMILL ST
18976995 DONALD J PHILLIPS 606 STOKES FOREST DRIVE
18977471 RAYMOND C SUMMEY PO BOX 1976
18977490 LEWIS M MANNING 771 GRASSY CREEK RD
18977670 MARY K SARGENT 115 HICKORY LN
18978162 ESTATE OF RUFUS L CALLOWAY 160 CHARLES RD
18978192 ESTATE OF GEORGE E NEAL 1090 ALAMO DRIVE
18979328 DOCTORS VISION CENTER OD 335 NORTH MAIN ST
18979890 HELEN WILES 125 PLANTATION DR
18980340 ELLIS S EVANS 2355 TUTTLE RD
18983453 WILLIAM GILL 1035 BETH DRIVE, LOT A4
18984036 WILLIAM E CAIN PO BOX 784
18984037 WILLIAM E CAIN PO BOX 784
18984420 ROBERT C ROTHROCK 5068 HWY 89 E
18984421 ROBERT C ROTHROCK 5068 HWY 89 E
18984469 KAREN TALLY 6717 ANDES ST
18984658 Christina Mabe 1158 Old Highway 52
18985470 Elliott Plumbing Inc 1800 Piney Mountain Rd
18987547 J.R. JONES MEDICAL CENTER PO BOX 10
18988777 BESSIE SLOOP 130 WELLSBORO CT
18990005 Robert Jellison 128 Merrydale Ct
18991490 LAUREN S BROWN PO BOX 167
18991561 SALEM NEURO CENTER PA 216 MOORE ROAD
18991812 GERLENE SHEPHERD 5646 NC HWY 66 SOUTH
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Property Claimable by County - 

GERMANTON NC 27019 $28.56
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.56
DANBURY NC 27016 $28.56
KING NC 27021 $28.56
GERMANTON NC 27019 $78.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

30
$547.69

KING NC 2702100
00

$275.06
WALNUT COVE NC 2705270

07
$171.55

DANBURY NC 2701673
38

$80.10
WALNUT COVE NC 2705200

00
$54.45

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
79

$55.17
PINNACLE NC 2704383

81
$89.22

KING NC 2702190
27

$225.91
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

62
$102.00

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704672
35

$762.78
KING NC 2702177

01
$61.97

KING NC 2702197
44

$337.43
GERMANTON NC 2701994

29
$147.26

PINNACLE NC 2704395
18

$117.00
PINNACLE NC 2704394

21
$1,035.54

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
20

$90.00
PINNACLE NC 2704391

94
$101.30

KING NC 2702183
12

$820.76
KING NC 27021 $15.51
KING NC 27021 $45.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.99
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $101.49
KING NC 27021 $187.19
KING NC 27021 $10.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $36.17
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $453.76
KING NC 27021 $43.76
KING NC 27021 $33.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $33.20
KING NC 27021 $162.70
KING NC 27021 $42.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $101.95
KING NC 27021 $30.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.50
KING NC 27021 $1,472.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $78.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $77.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $81.02
King NC 27021 $75.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705200

00
$29.82

NC 27016 $1,389.11
NC 27021 $50.42

King NC 27021 $75.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $42.38
KING NC 27021 $29.97
KING NC 27021 $191.68
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Property Claimable by County - 

18995192 JASON BAKER 1568 SISK RD
18995588 LESTER BLAKE 303 PIN OAK DR
18995838 RICHARD BREWER PO BOX 7
18996795 MARK COLLINS 1305 CASS COLLINS RD
18998059 JAMES FRADY PO BOX 46
18998531 THERESA GOODE 7316 DENNIS ROAD
18999237 VICTOR HERNANDEZ 124 SINGLE OAK LN
18999281 GARY HICKMAN PO BOX 512
18999377 JOHN HOFFNER PO BOX 34
19000569 JOHN LESTER 3668 AMOS TOWN RD
19000783 TERESA LOPEZ 1210 KALLAN FARM ROAD
19002399 CAMERON PARRISH 2435 CAUDLE ST
19002466 BILLY PAYLOR 1070 ARCHBROOK TRAILS RD
19003304 TAYLOR ROBERTSON 221 REDWOOD BND
19003842 JOHN SELLERS 8913 KIGER RD
19005141 THOMAS VENABLE 6605 RED BANK RD
19005195 ANTHONY VYNER 520 BURLWOOD DR
19006064 BYRON M GREENE PO BOX 11
19006132 LESLIE W TOWSON 1987 TILLOTSON ROAD
19010513 TRIPLE S TRANSPORTS 2005 Mountain View Chruch Rd
19017889 MORGAN MITCHELL 553 MITCHELL STREET
19022378 BETTY SMITH 540 INGRAM DR APT 6A
19031982 MCKINLEY WARREN 1015 HIAWITHA RD
19032575 MARY REGISTER 604 INGRAM DRIVE APT 2
19032576 MARY REGISTER 604 INGRAM DRIVE APT 2
19032577 MARTHA WEATHERS PO BOX 623
19033799 BRANDON GRAY 1110 WHITE DOVE ROAD
19033911 LEVI POINDEXTER 7604 SALEM CHAPEL ROAD
19034247 ESSIE SPAINHOUR 540 INGRAM DRAPT 9A
19034664 JOEY MARTIN 1485 DOUG STANLEY RD.
19036362 JULIE GREEN 1642 SPAINHOUR MILL RD
19036813 BRADLEY MULLINS 604 NEWSOME RD
19037228 JESSICA C ALLSHOUSE 544 CORNER ROAD
19038311 RYAN C SMITH 1105 HAWKINS FARM ROAD
19039857 BOBBY R MABE RR 3 BOX 207
19039947 JANE H MERRITT RR 1 BOX 192
19040514 GRADY L TUTTLE RR 1 BOX 549
19041558 RICHARD M ABBOTT 1 BOX 140
19041576 DONALD ADKINS BOX 548A
19041669 TONY ATCHISON 3 BOX 268
19041705 PATRICIA H BALDWIN P.O. BOX 473
19041861 LESLIE S BOWEN P.O. BOX 232
19041865 JOANN BOWLING BOX 293-B
19041950 VALLEY M BROWN BOX 567
19041951 WANDA BROWN BOX 432
19041976 ALLAN BULLINS BOX 119C
19042123 JAVAN CHATMAN P.O. BOX 952
19042143 CHRISTOPHER BRANNOCK 1034 SANDYS PLAYSCHOOL RD
19042171 CHARLES B CLENDENIN II 5 BOX 40
19042189 DOUGLAS COBBLER BOX 29
19042200 BILLY RAY COLLINS P.O. BOX 251
19042268 RONALD CRAIG 4 BOX 283
19042306 CHARLES CRUMPLER 7110 WEST RD
19042320 DEBORAH M CUTRELL P.O. BOX 158
19042322 DALE SWANSON 1065 BILLY MOOREFIELD RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $563.38
KING NC 2702193

56
$15.34

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $13.28
GERMANTON NC 2701990

43
$504.30

WALNUT COVE NC 2705200
46

$24.86
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

12
$32.74

PINNACLE NC 2704392
06

$36.56
PINNACLE NC 2704305

12
$24.61

PINE HALL NC 2704200
34

$14.20
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

19
$29.73

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704672
36

$10.98
GERMANTON NC 2701995

08
$47.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
70

$10.00
KING NC 2702193

61
$18.46

GERMANTON NC 2701995
58

$37.09
GERMANTON NC 2701995

67
$18.00

KING NC 2702184
29

$63.03
KING NC 2702100

00
$19.84

PINNACLE NC 2704300
00

$28.95
King NC 27021 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705273

17
$15.00

KING NC 27021 $3,916.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.14
KING NC 27021 $277.18
KING NC 27021 $200.00
KING NC 27021 $239.58
GERMANTON NC 27019 $17.29
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $249.06
KING NC 27021 $20.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $255.23
PINNACLE NC 2704382

41
$72.87

KING NC 2702185
72

$65.72
PINNACLE NC 27043 $24.62
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

47
$66.67

KING NC 27021 $1,000.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $1,500.00
KING NC 27021 $500.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $54.46
KING NC 27021 $77.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $78.21
GERMANTON NC 27019 $53.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $59.19
DANBURY NC 27016 $58.87
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.03
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $88.81
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $64.95
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $143.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $145.58
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $88.85
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $81.98
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $64.15
TOBACCOVILLE NC 27052 $72.77
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $89.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19042365 SOLON C DAVIS BOX 286
19042399 BRADLEY GLENN DIXON P.O. BOX 520
19042424 RICHARD L DRIVER P.O. BOX 57
19042439 DORIS L DUNCAN 1 BOX 277
19042577 CHARLES FLANARY 1030 EVERGREEN LN
19042587 D THOMAS FLYNN 7960 DENNIS RD
19042599 WILLIE L FORD BOX 484
19042641 JEFF FREEMAN BOX 189
19042656 ERIC E FRYE BOX 23
19042774 MARK GREENE 1435 STEWART RD
19042826 FLOYD W HAAS 6965 WEST RD
19042834 BARBARA R HAIRSTON BOX 516
19042844 GERALD HALL BOX 188
19042866 WESTON HAMMOND 2 BOX 290
19042872 KATHARINE B HANDY RR 1 BOX 360
19042926 ELMER E HAWKS 604 INGRAM DR APT 2C
19042927 DEBRA JEAN HAYDEN P.O. BOX 898
19043036 OSCAR HODGE 26 BOX 187
19043120 RONALD HULL BOX 132
19043146 DELLA HUTSON BOX 275
19043211 JIM FLEMING TANK CO P.O. BOX 512 11
19043223 ALICE F JOHNSON P.O. BOX 542
19043236 MARTHA GAIL JOHNSON P.O. BOX 825
19043351 S LYNN KIMEL BOX 177J
19043511 ROY SCOTT LITTLE BOX 295
19043600 EVELYN MARTIN BOX 72
19043636 TAMMY RUTH MCBRIDE 2 BOX 350
19043722 KENT MENDENHALL P.O. BOX 54
19043783 EVA MITCHELL P.O. BOX 838
19043811 CHARLIE C MOORE BOX 40
19043890 FANNIE L NEAL BOX 358
19043906 NEW FORTIS HOMES P.O. BOX 485
19043992 ELSIE H PAGE BOX 253
19044071 FLOYD A PERRY BOX 70-B
19044178 WAYNE PYRTLE BOX 2
19044189 GLORIA MABE RAKES
19044257 GARY RICHARDSON 2 BOX 239
19044279 ODESSA RING 2B BOX 323
19044298 G ROACH ROBERT BOX 308D
19044305 CYNTHIA ROBERTSON BOX 257
19044380 GERRY W SANDS 1912 POWER DAM RD
19044491 TIMOTHY W SHOUSE 4850 BAUXITE CT
19044532 MICHAEL JUNIOR SLATE 1 BOX 323
19044554 DANIEL JOHNSON SMITH BOX 351-A
19044584 ROBIN Y SMITH BOX 123
19044609 DAVID E SOUTHERN P.O. BOX 782
19044610 HESSIE A SOUTHERN BOX 273
19044613 SUE P SOUTHERN BOX 349
19044777 MAX TATUM 2731 MOUNTAIN  BARN RD
19044793 WILLIAM H TEAGUE 2735 MOIR FARM RD
19044818 JAMES R THOMAS 7770 TUCKER RD
19044852 TRACY WILLARD 1045 BRANDY LN
19044886 JOHNNY DEAN TURNER 1 BOX 48
19044894 S G TUTTLE 1423 GOOD HOPE DR
19044895 STEPHEN C TUTTLE 8100 EASLEY RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $88.50
GERMANTON NC 27019 $52.82
PINNACLE NC 27043 $59.67
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.03
KING NC 27021 $78.52
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $88.34
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $97.68
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $57.49
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $81.38
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $170.45
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.36
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $117.24
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $146.51
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.63
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $67.62
KING NC 27021 $167.85
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $84.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $78.58
DANBURY NC 27016 $114.27
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $96.78
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $123.23
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $69.14
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.14
GERMANTON NC 27019 $75.93
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $51.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $63.11
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $67.52
GERMANTON NC 27019 $53.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $58.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $71.87
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $92.53
KING NC 27021 $182.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.08
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $54.93
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $50.07
DANBURY NC 27016 $51.60
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $63.24
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $87.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $70.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.95
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $60.10
GERMANTON NC 27019 $81.84
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $65.68
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $73.01
PINE HALL NC 27042 $50.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $92.88
GERMANTON NC 27019 $81.07
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,248.85
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $51.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $91.59
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $65.56
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.29
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $70.37
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $72.16
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Property Claimable by County - 

19044899 JUDY TYNDALL P.O. BOX 133
19044956 KIM A WALL BOX 312
19044985 HOWARD WATKINS 2635 HICKORY FORK RD
19045017 GEORGE WELCH JR 4088 PINE HALL RD
19045018 DONALD G WELCH 4088 PINE HALL RD
19045022 THOMAS R WENDEROTH 1713 EASLEY RD
19045127 JOHNNIE R WILMOTH BOX 242-A
19046782 RONALD EDWARDS 106 RAVENWOOD CT
19066534 CHRISTOPHER LEE BENTON 145 MARIE DR
19066568 AARON D EDWARDS 5145 PINE HALL RD
19092823 DAVID BLAUSER 1095 LUTHER WILLIAMS RD
19093098 FRENETTE   SON 1667 OLD WINSTON RD
19093222 INDOOR URBAN PAINTBALL LLC 164 NEWSOME RD
19093375 APRIL MAYES 208 FARMSTEAD RD
19093476 RALPH OAKLEY 5450 LAKE WOUSSICKET RD
19093477 OAKLEYS CONVENIENCE STORE 962 MEADOWBROOK DR
19093635 MARK SHAVER 440 MOSER RD
19093646 MATT SILMSER 155 GLEN BROOKE LN
19093673 ELLEN SOUTHARDS 3870 STAFFORD MILL RD
19097158 MARJORIE JOYCE 4798 N C 704 HWY E
19097159 CARL ORE PO BOX 52
19097163 PATTIE SIMMONS 1523 BROWN MOUNTAIN RD
19097164 BETTY SMITH 540 INGRAM DR APT 6A
19097190 FRANKIE HALL 1156 FAULKENBERRY RD
19097197 PATRICIA ARRINGTON 7525 DENNIS RD
19097198 MICHAEL BOWEN 1145 JOE SCALES RD
19097201 LARRY COOK 845 E KING ST
19097210 PAUL LANE 2924 BROOK COVE RD
19097266 MONROE ASHLEY 1807 SHOALS RD
19097271 MARIA GRION WOOD 5896 PINE HALL RD
19097287 LARRY HALL 1095 SUNNYHOLLOW LN
19097288 GRADY HAWKS 216 BROWDER RD
19097294 NANCY MABE 1477 MIDDLE BROOK RD
19097300 RETA SLATE 5066 NC 66 HWY S
19097331 JOHN BOLES 3987 FLAT SHOALS RD
19097332 NELLIE BRADY 517 MOUNTAINBROOK DR
19097339 BARBARA HOLT 140 CHESTWOOD DR
19097400 JOANN FARMER 6090 EATON RD
19097414 CHARLES STAYLOR 107 STONE CT
19097426 HAZEL SECHRIST 1071 MOUNT ZION RD
19097494 LARRY MABE 2194 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
19097495 CAROL DUNCAN 1112 BIG OAK RD
19097496 DAVID MCHONE 1690 BOLEJACK RD
19097497 CHARLES DUGGINS 2536 CAUDLE ST
19097498 LORAINE HOBSON 6785 RED BANK RD
19097499 HAROLD MONTGOMERY PO BOX 356
19097502 JOE DUGGINS 111 PINE ST
19097504 RANDALL WHICKER 125 WESTVIEW DR
19097505 CHARLES ALLEN 136 FORREST HILLS CIR
19097506 ROBERT BARNSHOCK 140 WHITE OAK DR
19097507 WILLIE ALLEN 214 JEFFERSON CHURCH RD
19097510 PEGGY WOOTEN 450 TRINITY CHURCH RD
19097511 RICKIE KRUPEL PO BOX 1291
19097529 EVA MARIE CRUTCHLEY 1135 PINE TREE DR
19097530 LARRY HUTCHENS 3667 QUAKER CHURCH RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.28
GERMANTON NC 27019 $62.07
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $60.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $193.15
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $87.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $88.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $81.25
KING NC 27021 $160.07
KING NC 2702187

24
$648.24

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
21

$137.32
PINE HALL NC 2704282

00
$14.92

PINNACLE NC 2704391
37

$68.44
KING NC 2702185

26
$114.46

KING NC 2702195
56

$29.44
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

09
$45.74

KING NC 2702183
94

$98.41
KING NC 2702180

51
$14.75

KING NC 27021 $138.58
GERMANTON NC 2701994

53
$25.86

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $16.40
PINE HALL NC 27042 $16.40
WESTFIELD NC 27043 $35.30
KING NC 27021 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $106.40
KING NC 27021 $16.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $32.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $32.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.80
KING NC 27021 $16.40
GERMANTON NC 27019 $32.80
KING NC 27021 $32.80
KING NC 27021 $16.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $16.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $16.40
DANBURY NC 27016 $35.30
GERMANTON NC 27019 $41.16
GERMANTON NC 27019 $32.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $68.10
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.90
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $138.70
KING NC 27021 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $23.45
KING NC 27021 $49.20
KING NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $128.52
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.90
PINNACLE NC 27043 $32.80
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Property Claimable by County - 

19097537 ERNEST STEELE 1160 STEELE RD
19097544 JOHN SEARCY 1042 WHICKER RD
19097545 NANCY NELSON 1055 AMANDA LN
19097547 GARY COOK 2675 STEWART RD
19098278 THOMAS MILLER 1187 MILLER RD
19098363 BILLY SMITH PO BOX 162
19098366 STEPHEN JOHNSON 2320 MEMORY LN
19098403 PHILIP PARKER 3762 YMCA CAMP RD
19098414 RALPH PATTERSON 6320 NC 66 HWY S
19098464 DOROTHY HAIRSTON 2530 HICKORY FORK RD
19098474 SYLVESTER MATLOCK 109 WEST ST
19098482 EDWARD SHEW 1316 SIZEMORE RD
19099483 MARGARET SOUTHERN 212 CHARLESTON COURT APT B
19100626 INDIA O FRANCE PO BOX 541
19102171 ANNIE M HUTCHENS 215 ROBY FULK RD
19102425 DALE CECIL PO BOX 52
19103080 JIMMY GRAY HAUSER BOX 263
19103151 GARY L MORGAN 710 BROOKSTONE CIRCLE
19104495 KAYLA WHITE 206 STONE HEDGE
19104590 TAYLOR SHELTON 1174 Lunsford Rd
19104623 TAYLOR SHELTON 1174 Lunsford Rd
19104624 Lindsay Smith 1066 Highbridge Rd.
19104631 ZACHARY DUNLAP 1060 Chimney Rock Rd
19104931 CONSTANCE J SIZEMORE 1038 JOHN HILLL ROAD
19106872 PAULINE RODGERS 1483 SHOALS RD
19106879 CAROL SMITH 1979 DELTA CH. RD
19107816 KING CHIRO 617 E KING ST
19107822 NOVANT HLTH MOUNTAINVIEW 216 MOORE RD
19107823 NOVANT HLTH MOUNTAINVIEW 216 MOORE RD
19107825 NOVANTHLTH MOUNTAINVIEW 216 MOORE RD
19108524 WADE MORRIS FERREL 2279 PERCH RD
19108525 JOAN FULK FERREL 227 PERCH ROAD
19108617 ROGER D SHELTON PO BOC 760
19108699 ESTATE OF MAVIS L SLATE PO BOX 577
19108721 WILLIAM H EDWARDS 141 PLANTATION DR
19108763 ADNALUSIA T HARRINGTON 1027 COY HALL RD
19108792 FAYE HAYDEN 3278 FLAT SHOALS RD
19108802 LESTER G BENNETT 1060 JONES RD
19109167 TERESA A TRAVISON 1065 CLIFF VIEW DR
19115782 BUILDER BY THE SEA 125 PULLIAM ST
19116286 BANK OF AMERICA UNKNOWN
19117139 MICHAEL L MCSWAIN 1368 BAUX MT RD
19118030 CAROL P CLARK PO BOX 483
19118585 ESTATE OF EDER F ROSS 6652 DALE ST
19118680 ESTATE OF JIMMIE TRITT PO BOX 974
19118765 ESTATE OF ODESSA BROWN 1025 ELSIES PLACE RD
19119962 VICKIE M LAWSON PO BOX 2061
19120458 MONA MOODY 1498 RIDGE RD
19121079 KIRK L RIFE 1125 PINK SMITH RD
19121490 ALEX SOOMAN 232 COBBLESTONE LN
19121700 RICHARD D THOMAS 1058 WARD RD
19121811 EVELYN H VALENTINE 1294 PRIDDY RD
19122021 NEIL WILLIAMS 1040 MOUNT OLIVE RD
19122022 NEIL L WILLIAMS 1040 MOUNT OLIVE RD
19125861 CARISSA J TILLMAN 448 GOFF RD

A B C D E F
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000058



Property Claimable by County - 

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $30.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $110.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $47.20
GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.40
GERMANTON NC 27019 $45.00
KING NC 27021 $35.30
KING NC 27021 $87.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.81
KING NC 27021 $220.83
GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.40
KING NC 27021 $85.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $15.22
PINNACLE NC 27043 $7,746.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.69
KING NC 27021 $122.00
King NC 27021 $10.75
KING NC 27021 $16.60
King NC 27021 $30.59
King NC 27021 $53.15
Pinnacle NC 27043 $13.18
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $98.07
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.31
PINNACLE NC 27043 $61.24
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $10.45
KING NC 27021 $50.59
KING NC 27021 $25.93
KING NC 27021 $135.33
KING NC 27021 $129.65
PINNACLE NC 27043 $849.75
PINNACLE NC 27043 $965.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $84.09
PINNACLE NC 27043 $36.55
KING NC 27021 $118.76
KING NC 27021 $50.33
GERMANTON NC 27019 $29,924.93
KING NC 27021 $46.36
KING NC 27021 $7,823.48
KING NC 2702191

73
$1,947.95

UNKNOWN NC 27046 $190.66
GERMANTON NC 27019 $274.56
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $486.21
GERMANTON NC 27019 $53.95
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $198.09
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $455.45
KING NC 27021 $80.99
PINE HALL NC 27042 $249.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $160.98
KING NC 27021 $79.99
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $315.97
KING NC 27021 $167.48
KING NC 27021 $237.82
KING NC 27021 $164.32
KING NC 2702174

74
$55.37
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Property Claimable by County - 

19127457 JEFFREY P LOCKARD 495 SEVEN ISLAND RD
19134603 MARY MITCHELL 1074 RENO FLINCHUM RD
19134890 JILL L BREWER 1096 JORDAN LANE
19134891 JILL L BREWER 1096 JORDAN LANE
19139740 JEAN S HALL 108 TWELVE OAKS DR APT D
19141267 MARY J WHALEY 2077 HAWKINS RD
19152719 DARLA M AXTELL 105 CAROLINA DR
19153271 CHRISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
19153272 CHRISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
19154561 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
19154562 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
19154563 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
19154564 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
19154570 TIMOTHY ALAN SPRUILL PO BOX 252
19163666 JOHN FULTON TUTTLE 8625 TUTTLE RIDGE RD
19170179 TROY KYLE OAKLEY BOX 750
19172289 HOWARD W SOUTHERN PO BOX 1884
19172290 HOWARD W SOUTHERN PO BOX 1884
19172291 HOWARD W SOUTHERN PO BOX 1884
19172292 HOWARD W SOUTHERN PO BOX 1884
19172600 CAROLYN F COBB 2199 YMCA CAMP RD
19172601 CAROLYN F COBB 2199 YMCA CAMP RD
19173758 JIMMY R BOWERS 1050 OAK HAVEN LANE
19173759 JIMMY R BOWERS 1050 OAK HAVEN LANE
19173769 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
19173770 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
19173771 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
19173772 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
19173814 CHISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
19173815 CHISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
19173820 J KEVIN HARRIS 1630 MARSHALL SMITH RD
19173821 J KEVIN HARRIS 1630 MARSHALL SMITH RD
19173867 PHILIP E PARKER 3762 YMCA CAMP ROAD
19173886 CHARLES D SMITH 1325 PINEY MTN ROAD
19190505 CARLOS HICKMAN PO BOX 622
19191218 GREEN ENVY LAWN AND LANDSCAPING 1303 PACK RD
19192765 PACK,DONALD & JEWEL 1125 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
19211946 HARRY W HAMILTON 1141 WINDING RIDGE ROAD
19216088 H & W WELDING, LLC 323 CHELSEA LN.
19220321 RONALD ROBERTS 6567 DENNIS RD
19220624 NATHANIEL STEPHENS PO BOX 1054
19221011 SHANNON WILSON 559 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
19235007 RICKIE W KRUPEL PO Box 1291
19235119 J D WILLARD 3730 STAFFORD MILL RD
19238588 JESSE KEITH JAMES 1135 SPENCER ORCHARD RD
19238859 CHARLES SHAFFER 1050 GREENFIELD RD
19238860 CHARLES SHAFFER 1050 GREENFIELD RD
19241090 JOHN E CAIN 485 KIGER RD
19241330 Girl Scouts Carolinas Peak to Piedmont 3014 Quaker church Rd
19241626 ALBERT R DELAOSA JR 103 FORREST GLENN CT
19241800 MARGARITA GOMEZ 1461 DOYLE CROMER ROAD
19242047 JOSHUA P LIVENGOOD 153 LIVENGOOD LN
19242167 JESSICA C THORNTON 1050 CARDINAL LN
19242375 JAMES MATTHEW BENNETT 1583 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
19242395 JERRY MICHAEL BULLINS 2688 NC 704 HWY E
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $120.50
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

31
$1,464.50

WALNUT COVE NC 2705258
46

$46.40
WALNUT COVE NC 2705258

46
$46.40

KING NC 2702170
04

$24.30
GERMANTON NC 2701990

46
$16.35

KING NC 2702195
97

$20.24
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.60
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.60
KING NC 27021 $19.60
KING NC 27021 $19.60
KING NC 27021 $21.56
KING NC 27021 $21.56
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.92
GERMANTON NC 27019 $11.66
PINNACLE NC 2704307

50
$37.50

KING NC 2702118
84

$26.73
KING NC 2702118

84
$32.26

KING NC 2702118
84

$32.26
KING NC 2702118

84
$32.26

KING NC 2702186
21

$16.80
KING NC 2702186

21
$16.80

GERMANTON NC 2701991
42

$26.80
GERMANTON NC 2701991

42
$28.80

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
58

$14.29
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

58
$15.36

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
58

$15.36
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

58
$17.92

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$38.40
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$44.80

KING NC 2702186
39

$26.80
KING NC 2702186

39
$28.80

KING NC 2702173
07

$28.80
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

03
$28.80

PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.53
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.72
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705264

34
$197.00

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$200.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $140.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705210

54
$60.24

PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
King NC 27021 $28.80
GERMANTON NC 2701900

00
$64.45

WALNUT GROVE NC 27052 $15.03
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $253.60
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $139.20
PINNACLE NC 2704394

67
$436.34

Pinnacle NC 27043 $2,255.91
KING NC 27021 $330.21
KING NC 27021 $66.05
PINNACLE NC 2704390

09
$403.12

WALNUT COVE NC 2705258
49

$734.20
KING NC 2702177

01
$60.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278
47

$85.64
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Property Claimable by County - 

19242547 ROBERT R CREWS PO BOX 382
19242757 LARRY NEIL SMITH 1231 MANN SMITH RD
19242801 BOBBY LASH PO BOX 713
19242803 TOMMY JOE MITCHELL 1119 STEVENS ACRES RD
19242853 CAROLYN S WHITE PO BOX 782
19242891 DANIEL SMITH 1311 SISK RD
19242946 CHARLES WOODS 1070 LOWRY VIEW DR
19243390 BENJAMIN LEROY HOOKER 101 BELMONT PLACE DR
19244947 DOUGLAS DEAN ADAMS PIONEER LN
19244982 KENNETH P AVERY ROUTE 3 BOX PK-16
19244983 RONALD AYERS PO BOX 356
19244987 F GRAY BAKER 544 CORNER RD
19245043 JERRY WAYNE BLEVINS 1190 SAWBRIAR RD
19245047 GINA J BOGER PO BOX 527
19245050 MITCHELL MELVIN BOSS 101 CULLER WAY
19245089 EARL RAYMOND BRYANT 1321 HAUSER RD
19245119 CYNTHIA GILLESPIE CASSELS 1607 COVINGTON RD
19245127 JIMMY CAVE PO BOX 732
19245165 CLEO CLATIE COOK RR 1 BOX 223
19245189 MELISSA L CUMMINGS RR 1 BOX 217
19245205 BARBARA B DAVIS RR 1 BOX 551A
19245208 JAMES B DAVIS 401 WINDCHESTER DRIVE
19245229 RALPH ANDERSON DRAUGHN 100 BRIGHTON DR
19245296 KENNETH GREGORY FRAZIER RR 2 BOX 222B
19245330 LEONA M GILLIAM 2291 NC HWY 704 W
19245350 DANIEL TATE GREENE PO BOX 414
19245373 MARK TIMOTHY HALL 101 BOOE ST # 101
19245423 HENRY DALE HAYNES 2664 NC 268 HWY
19245472 RUTHIE HUGHES PO BOX 103
19245477 ELLIS ONEAL HUTCHENS 1299 RALPH BOYLES RD
19245548 TIMOTHY A KING PO BOX 696
19245550 DOROTHY T KING 1210 OSBORNE JOYCE RD
19245560 LINDA E LAMBE RR 2 BOX 124
19245570 RAYMOND LAWSON PO BOX 958
19245571 CLINTON WILLIAM LAWSON PO BOX 944
19245574 CHARLES C LAWSON 106 QUEEN ST
19245598 VICKIE COE LOWE PO BOX 236
19245634 JORGE MARTINEZ PO BOX 93
19245685 VERNON J MININGER RR 5 BOX 216-B
19245697 SCOTTY JAMES MOON 1070 MOON DR
19245727 JOHNNY NEWMAN PO BOX 552
19245731 JOHNNY NICHOLS 2175 VOLUNTEER RD
19245767 LAURA LEE PATTERSON PO BOX 2502
19245770 JAMES RALPH PELL RR 1 BOX 252
19245833 GENE N RIDDICK 314 MEADOWBROOK DR
19245900 LOLA G SHINAULT 147 TURFWOOD LANE
19245945 JIM SMITH RR1 BOX 235
19245991 JOYCE STANLEY 1110 MHP RD
19245995 WALLACE STEVENS PO BOX 56
19246097 MARTIN E WALL 362 SHINAULT RD
19246112 BELINDA R WELCH PO BOX 72
19246148 SHARON COLE WINGO PO BOX 583
19246416 ESTATE OF BOBBY W MICKEY C/O BETTY MICKEY 1463 MEADOWBROOK DR
19246753 TOWNSEND WINONA ESTATE OF 142 PLANTATION DR APT D
19247261 GLENN ANDERSON PO BOX 1720
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 2701603
82

$613.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

65
$1,825.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705207
13

$175.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

59
$105.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705207
82

$71.00
DANBURY NC 2701671

35
$2,936.80

PINNACLE NC 2704381
32

$1,078.75
KING NC 2702182

97
$1,737.25

PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.10
PINNACLE NC 27043 $33.29
PINNACLE NC 27043 $44.86
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.36
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.38
PINNACLE NC 27043 $16.34
KING NC 27021 $14.02
PINNACLE NC 27043 $41.12
KING NC 27021 $15.84
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.88
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.66
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.47
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.97
KING NC 27021 $18.54
KING NC 27021 $25.41
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.98
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $28.78
PINNACLE NC 27043 $24.70
KING NC 27021 $14.34
PINNACLE NC 27043 $36.90
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $19.46
KING NC 27021 $19.83
GERMANTON NC 27019 $44.73
PINNACLE NC 27043 $26.74
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.28
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.05
KING NC 27021 $23.21
PINNACLE NC 27043 $23.24
PINNACLE NC 27043 $14.84
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $16.55
KING NC 27021 $20.89
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.88
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.98
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.12
KING NC 27021 $15.72
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.07
KING NC 27021 $25.99
KING NC 27021 $15.53
PINNACLE NC 27043 $31.49
PINNACLE NC 27043 $42.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.56
PINNACLE NC 27043 $74.33
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $22.86
PINNACLE NC 27043 $21.68
KING NC 27021 $71.02
KING NC 2702182

39
$115.00

KING NC 27021 $125.45
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Property Claimable by County - 

19251007 MICHAEL JACKSON 106 MCGEE CT
19254781 JAMES D SHELTON RR 1 BOX 309G
19302699 JULIE SEDLECEH 1119 BROWN RD
19304337 COE LORI O MD 1072 N MAIN ST
19304338 COE LORI O MD 1072 N MAIN ST
19304339 COE LORI O MD 1072 N MAIN ST
19309796 MARK T HOLT 1955 SIZEMORE RD
19310173 JOHN C RUBIO 534 HAMPTON DR
19310220 SUSAN SMART PO BOX 97
19336745 EST OF GEORGE G BOWMAN 1345 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
19336863 EST OF TIMOTHY ROBERTSON 2461 HAWKINS RD
19337618 RICHARD A GALLAGHER 540 INGRAM DRIVE APARTMENT 8G
19337896 RUTH V JONES 6745 NC 8 HIGHWAY SOUTH
19338866 GARRY FULP 1030 ENDEAVOUR LANE
19339748 NANNIE POINDEXTER RR 1 BOX 383
19340558 CHARNER NEAL 2127 NC 772 HWY
19340840 ALICIA EVANS GLOBAL ROOFING 8225 EASLEY RD
19341038 APRIL CRESON 1321 HAUSER RD
19341272 SHEREE N WOOD 415 EAGLECREST CT
19341714 TERRY L CAUDLE PO BOX 1051
19343218 NELLIE FOWLER 115 PINE ST
19344301 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344302 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344303 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344304 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344305 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344306 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344307 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344308 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344309 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19344310 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19346290 JUNE O FLINCHUM RR 2 BOX 302A
19346294 BARBARA R FRAZIER 203 PINE RIDGE CIR APT 30
19346362 JETTIE L MARTIN RR 3 BOX 594
19346449 ANNA STARLING RR1 MBOX 123
19346635 CITY OF KING C/O ATTN SUSAN F O BRIEN PO BOX 1132
19348016 MARVIN W SHELTON 1145 HORTON HOLLOW ROAD
19349253 SHERRY S SAMS 1699 HART RD
19349353 PHILLIP L SOUTHERN 1180 VILLAGE DR
19349465 KIMBERLY VERNON PO BOX 291
19350157 JEAMES L SHUMATE 211 MOUNTAINVIEW CT
19350798 CHRISTINA L COOK 109 KINGTON DR
19350905 JOY LYNN BISHOP 404 WHITAKER RD
19351480 REBECCA A GILLEY RTE 2 BOX 1
19352020 ESTATE OF OCEA A MERRITT 200 PLANTATION DR APT 2C
19353169 JAMES A KIRBY 101 PIONEER CAMP LANE
19354938 DORIS IRENE TROGDEN 2118 SIZEMORE ROAD
19355251 CHARLES C FACKRELL PO BOX 63
19360350 SUSAN DENISE FLINCHUM 898 FOWLER RD
19360689 JAMES W HENDERSON 1048 WHICKER RD
19361745 ELIZABETH C RHODES 4697 LAKE WOUSICKETT RD
19361929 MICHELLE MCDANIEL 189 MARIE DR
19362102 LARRY HALL 1095 SUNNY HOLLOW LN
19370331 MATTIE COOLEY 1645 W WESTMORELAND ROAD
19370814 BRENDA LEAL 3667 HWY 89 E
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $29.47
PINNACLE NC 27043 $133.62
KING NC 2702174

07
$12.79

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.66
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.97
GERMANTON NC 27019 $75.00
KING NC 27021 $75.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $100.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705200

00
$6,231.34

GERMANTON NC 2701990
50

$1,035.95
KING NC 27021 $59.67
GERMANTON NC 27019 $57.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.00
KING NC 2702197

80
$10.00

PINE HALL NC 2704281
26

$212.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705296

83
$21.22

PINNACLE NC 2704386
67

$10.73
KING NC 2702184

28
$43.18

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $33.14
KING NC 27021 $40.89
GERMANTON NC 27019 $17.73
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.12
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.13
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.79
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.13
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.12
GERMANTON NC 27019 $200.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.39
WALNUT GROVE NC 27052 $200.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $40.83
KING NC 27021 $28.06
KING NC 27021 $21.62
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $47.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.73
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704602

91
$17.72

KING NC 27021 $26.00
KING NC 27021 $192.49
PINNACLE NC 27043 $51.50
PINNACLE NC 27043 $823.39
KING NC 27021 $508.98
PINNACLE NC 27043 $56.90
GERMANTON NC 27019 $4,000.00
PINNACLE NC 2704300

63
$40.08

WALNUT GROVE NC 27052 $41.76
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.94
GERMANTON NC 2701995

62
$78.06

KING NC 2702187
24

$15.00
KING NC 2702177

11
$13.95

KING NC 27021 $65.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.60
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Property Claimable by County - 

19370979 TRACY NEAL 4351 NC 8 HWY N
19371320 MARLENE WILLIAMS 1090 HAMPTON RD
19412892 TAYLOR N NICKELSTON PO BOX 432
19412987 CRYSTAL CEASAR 1203 KIRKMAN ST
19415248 LINDA SUE S WHITE 601 RABBIT LN
19417187 LEWIS G MORAN 133 HARGROVE RD
19418113 HAIRSTON SALEM ESTATE OF PO BOX 280
19418464 JOYCE LORRAINE H ESTATE OF 2244 PHILLIPS RD
19420205 SPENCER E REID ROUTE 2 HWY 311
19420224 THELMA H JOHNSON 1015 JONES FARM RD
19420319 DARRELL T WESTMORELAND 1245 MIDDLETON LOOP RD
19420790 KIM GENTRY 2574 S FRIENDSHIP RD
19420924 MARC A SPAETH 937 EAST KING STREET
19429936 ELIZABETH H ROYALL 423 LOGAN COURT
19430493 STOKES COUNTY SCHOOL 10 M PO BOX 50
19430617 STOKES COUNTY SCHOOLS 12 PO BOX 50
19430916 TAMMY R BROWN 1023 ELSIES PL
19430960 SARAH CLIFTON 1033 TOP LN
19431423 CHRISTY FERGUSON 1138 POWER HOUSE RD
19431424 CHRISTY FERGUSON 1138 POWER HOUSE RD
19431425 CHRISTY FERGUSON 1138 POWER HOUSE RD
19433095 PORTIA J MABE PO BOX 115
19434192 BOBBY G LASH PO BOX 713
19435335 JOSHUA NOAH 6834 HIGHWAY 8 SOUTH
19435756 ERICA E BREWER 213 CROOKED RUN DR
19435764 ERICA E BREWER 213 CROOKED RUN DR
19435777 ERICA E BREWER 213 CROOKED RUN DR
19436199 DAVID T MCGEE 1510 ROBERTSON RIDGE RD
19437837 GRACE SWALLIE 1098 HEAVEN DR
19438106 SHIRLEY ADDISON RHS CLASS OF 66 REUNION 5051 COMMODORE LN
19439565 CRYSTAL F EVANS CRYSTAL F EVANS
19439568 CODY S HALL CODY S HALL
19439619 KRISTIN D LUEBBERT KRISTIN D LUEBBERT
19439846 REBECCA H FRENETTE REBECCA H FRENETTE
19439896 REBECCA H FRENETTE REBECCA H FRENETTE
19439923 REBECCA H FRENETTE REBECCA H FRENETTE
19440270 DAVID W PRIDDY DAVID W PRIDDY
19441135 GALEN L FRENETTE GALEN L FRENETTE
19441467 BARBARA J BROWN BARBARA J BROWN
19441687 JOSEPH J MEYER JOSEPH J MEYER
19441906 BRANDON RAMEY BRANDON RAMEY
19441941 BARBARA BROWN BARBARA BROWN
19442174 COLETON J PRICE PRICE COLETON J
19442739 ASHLEY E SMITH SMITH ASHLEY E
19443637 JEWELL S CRAIG CRAIG JEWELL S
19443703 ALLISON V CULLER CULLER ALLISON V
19443890 LYNN L SUMMERS SUMMERS LYNN L
19443995 HAYLEY P BOWMAN BOWMAN HAYLEY P
19444607 AUSTIN W WEATHERMAN WEATHERMAN AUSTIN W
19445099 ELBERT MCNIEL 105 OAK POINTE DR
19445102 ELBERT MCNIEL 105 OAK POINTE DR
19445306 ELBERT MCNIEL 105 OAK POINTE DR
19449468 Middleton Bob & Betty 257 Trinity Church Road
19449488 Bob Middleton 257 Trinity Church Rd
19449721 PHILLIP POWELL 2396 OLD 52 ROAD SOUTH
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 2701671
06

$28.38
GERMANTON NC 2701988

34
$13.90

GERMANTON NC 27019 $102.25
GREENSBORO NC 27046 $222.36
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.10
KING NC 27021 $27.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,000.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $480.17
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $125.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $275.47
GERMANTON NC 2701991

24
$50.00

KING NC 2702178
26

$27.69
KING NC 27021 $85.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $21.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $21.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $533.33
KING NC 27021 $668.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.46
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.46
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.46
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $19.77
GERMANTON NC 27019 $23.15
KING NC 2702183

73
$184.01

KING NC 2702183
73

$184.01
KING NC 2702183

73
$135.02

KING NC 2702180
89

$300.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.84
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $227.86
KING NC 27021 $39.24
KING NC 27021 $28.57
PINNACLE NC 27043 $106.97
KING NC 2702121

38
$470.29

KING NC 2702121
38

$989.69
KING NC 2702121

38
$459.22

WALNUT COVE NC 2705294
13

$108.97
KING NC 2702121

38
$96.97

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
09

$45.77
PINNACLE NC 2704384

54
$56.20

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $67.16
WALNUT COVE NC 2705260

09
$45.77

KING NC 2702175
01

$104.51
KING NC 27021 $99.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $94.06
KING NC 27021 $27.77
KING NC 27021 $50.76
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.56
KING NC 27021 $142.73
KING NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $50.00
King NC 27021 $42.00
King NC 27021 $57.00
PINNACLE NC 2704300

00
$192.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19449754 DAVID MORTON 113 ASHLEY LANE
19452346 TAMATHA LYNETTE ADKINS-FORD 1377 CRADDOCK RD.
19452347 TAMATHA LYNETTE ADKINS-FORD 1377 CRADDOCK RD.
19455699 MERRILL V SHAW 411 SUMMERGATE DR
19456132 JOHN E MANNS PO BOX 953
19457109 Stephon Troutman 1284 Pitzer Rd
19457413 HERSHEL ANDERSON 1095 ASHBURN LN
19460059 PHILIP BARR 111 TIMBER CREEK COURT
19460979 JOHN BRITTON 1157 MCKNIGHT DRIVE
19461796 RYAN CAVANAUGH 1492 SUGARBUSH LN
19463167 DELMA COX 1411 MAPLE RIDGE DR
19464328 PATRICK FLINCHUM 1180 BENNETT LAKE
19464637 ANDREW FULTON 2381 HWY 268E
19466638 ICANSUB COM LLC 101 OAK POINT DR
19468360 LESTERS BAKERY 303 PINE OAK DR
19468625 CATHY LONG 416 SUMMIT ST
19468839 TEX MABE 1218 N  MAIN STREET
19469281 CHARLOTTE MCBRIDE 1311 HAUSER ROAD
19471015 DON PACK 1139 PACK RD
19471632 CORNELIUS POPE 113 GASTONIA LANE
19471866 PURE ROMANCE BY BILLIE JO 191 BUCKINGHAM RD
19471895 JILLIAN PYRTLE 1055 OMAR COURT
19473640 ALAN SMITH 1030 CEDAR OAK DRIVE
19475201 TRIAD PET PHOTOGRAPHY 1150 LITTLE YADKIN LANE
19475592 VIET HUNG CHU 101 PIONEER CAMP LN
19476020 JACKIE WELBORN 304  TRINITY CH  RD
19476272 MICHAEL WILLARD 1050 CLAYTON RD
19476341 KEN WILLIAMS 4244 NC 8 HWY S
19476938 MAGGIE ZOLNIEROWICZ 137 CHANDLEWOOD LN
19477078 CRAIG POND 1066 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
19477143 ROBIN F LAWSON CARPENTER 1158 PIEDMONT SPRINGS RD
19477176 GLENN M TUTTLE FOR THE ESTATE OF RR 4 BOX 192
19478065 STEPHANIE MAIN 7815 MISTY MOUNTAIN RD
19479530 DEBORAH S BODNER 1165 HAWKINS FARM RD
19479660 RICHARD M ABBOTT 1 BOX 140
19479741 DONALD ADKINS BOX 548A
19479768 MICHAEL LEE AGEE 3743 BEASLEY SCHOOL RD
19479783 RAY AKERS 711 STOKESDALE RD
19479935 BILLY AMOS P.O. BOX 5
19479938 MINNIE AMOS BOX 100
19480058 JERRY ASHBY BOX 543
19480059 WILLIS ASHBY BOX 116
19480078 TONY ATCHISON 3 BOX 268
19480175 RICKY DEAN BAILEY 1150 SANDY LN
19480223 RONALD BAKER P.O. BOX 263
19480225 DOROTHY BAKICH BOX 44
19480229 PATRICIA H BALDWIN P.O. BOX 473
19480529 PAULA BEDDARD BOX 366
19480613 H M BENNETT BOX 294-A
19480715 RUSS BIRD BOX 465
19480846 BLUE RIDGE VALLEY P.O. BOX 1024
19480906 MURIEL B BOLES 1323 HAWKINS RD
19481000 LESLIE S BOWEN P.O. BOX 232
19481026 JOANN BOWLING BOX 293-B
19481030 CRECY M BOWMAN BOX 431
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $3,018.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $23.00
KING NC 27021 $11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $620.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705265

89
$14.98

KING NC 27021 $18.00
KING NC 27021 $88.32
KING NC 27021 $18.01
KING NC 27021 $86.10
KING NC 27021 $1,591.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $38.10
PINNACLE NC 27043 $34.04
KING NC 27021 $86.78
KING NC 27021 $233.58
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,243.68
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $21.15
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.33
PINNACLE NC 27043 $45.99
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.37
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.52
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $22.85
PINNACLE NC 27043 $650.40
KING NC 27021 $10.55
PINNACLE NC 27043 $272.49
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.00
KING NC 27021 $77.82
KING NC 27021 $18.90
DANBURY NC 27016 $495.00
KING NC 27021 $500.00
GERMANTOWN NC 27019 $10.34
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.22
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.54
KING NC 27021 $31.48
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $17.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.34
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $16.68
PINE HALL NC 27042 $16.06
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $50.16
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.43
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.84
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $36.16
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $76.94
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $75.57
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $51.03
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.81
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $76.00
KING NC 27021 $24.79
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.05
GERMANTON NC 27019 $32.46
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.63
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Property Claimable by County - 

19481043 S R BOWMAN P.O. BOX 84
19481045 STEVE BOWMAN BOX 2731
19481290 JOHN BROUHARD BOX 430-B
19481302 AUDREY BROWN P.O. BOX 906
19481317 DARRELL BROWN 961 FOWLER RD
19481331 HARDIN W BROWN 1759 US HWY 311
19481333 HOWARD J BROWN 1035 DALTON MHP
19481339 JAMES WILLIAM BROWN P.O. BOX 382
19481399 VALLEY M BROWN BOX 567
19481401 WANDA BROWN BOX 432
19481417 BROWNS GARBAGE SERVICE P.O. BOX 52
19481497 ALLAN BULLINS BOX 119C
19481899 GEORGE CARROLL 1060 GEORGIA RD
19482049 DONNA C CAVANAUGH 1515 STOKES GRADING DR
19482075 GREG D CHAFFIN 1 B BOX 163
19482100 MONA CHANDLER STOKESBURG MEADOWS APT 115-B
19482143 JAVAN CHATMAN P.O. BOX 952
19482159 LARRY D CHESTER 1195 BAILEY RD
19482321 JONATHAN CLEMMER 1404 MOUNCE RD
19482326 CHARLES B CLENDENIN II 5 BOX 40
19482359 HARRY M CLINE JR 1529 MOORE RD
19482407 DOUGLAS COBBLER BOX 29
19482477 BILLY RAY COLLINS P.O. BOX 251
19482498 RICHARD W COLLINS 1511 SOUTH STOKES SCHOOL RD
19482618 JEWEL S COOK RIVERVIEW RD BOX 119E
19482711 MILTON CORNS P.O. BOX 89
19482830 RONALD CRAIG 4 BOX 283
19482974 CHARLES CRUMPLER 7110 WEST RD
19483041 DEBORAH M CUTRELL P.O. BOX 158
19483042 JOHN CZERKIEWICZ 1125 PINK SMITH RD
19483112 R C DARNELL BOX 359
19483236 SOLON C DAVIS BOX 286
19483452 BRADLEY GLENN DIXON P.O. BOX 520
19483483 DILLARD RAY DODSON P.O. BOX 83
19483538 WESLEY DOWD P.O. BOX 1203ARM RD
19483544 ROXANNE DOWELL 1297 OLD TOWN RD
19483565 RICHARD L DRIVER P.O. BOX 57
19483587 EUGENE DUFFY 5450 NC HWY 704
19483599 THOMAS H DUGGINS JR BOX 258
19483623 KATY B DUNCAN BOX 133
19483633 JUNIOR D DUNCAN ESTATE 1165 TROY BROWN RD
19483634 ROSCOE DUNCAN JR BOX 279
19483639 JOHN H DUNLAP 3521 DODGETOWN RD
19483809 JERRY WAYNE EDWARDS SR 1525 LACKEY RD
19484137 JAMES FERGUSON BOX 79
19484220 CHARLES FLANARY 1030 EVERGREEN LN
19484221 DONNA FLATLEY 1287 OLD CABIN TRAIL RD
19484234 NEIL FLINCHUM BOX 52F
19484264 D THOMAS FLYNN 7960 DENNIS RD
19484293 WILLIE L FORD BOX 484
19484364 OTIS RAY FOWLER BOX 186-A
19484457 JEFF FREEMAN BOX 189
19484502 ERIC E FRYE BOX 23
19484786 MARY GIBSON P.O. BOX 721
19484822 GREGORY GILLIAM
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Property Claimable by County - 

PINE HALL NC 27042 $52.42
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.53
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $106.35
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.93
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.28
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $213.24
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.38
GERMANTON NC 27019 $152.30
DANBURY NC 27016 $42.67
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.18
GERMANTON NC 27019 $29.06
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.37
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $21.68
GERMANTON NC 27019 $30.55
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.05
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $33.21
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.36
GERMANTON NC 27019 $126.14
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $85.28
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $47.69
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $59.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.40
PINE HALL NC 27042 $17.57
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $39.48
TOBACCOVILLE NC 27052 $32.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $44.82
GERMANTON NC 27019 $15.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $54.46
GERMANTON NC 27019 $40.53
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.58
KING NC 27021 $42.64
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.28
PINNACLE NC 27043 $40.21
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $61.98
GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.59
PINE HALL NC 27042 $10.10
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $28.87
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $33.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.09
DANBURY NC 27016 $16.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $23.87
KING NC 27021 $73.58
DANBURY NC 27016 $13.52
DANBURY NC 27016 $23.99
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $29.70
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.96
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.87
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.36
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.72
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.34
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Property Claimable by County - 

19484825 LORI A GILLIE 1305 BYERLY DR
19484867 JERRY GOAD BOX 22
19484936 ANGELA M GOODMAN P.O. BOX 487
19485094 MARK GREENE 1435 STEWART RD
19485278 FLOYD W HAAS 6965 WEST RD
19485317 BARBARA R HAIRSTON BOX 516
19485322 GEORGE L HAIRSTON 2066 MARTIN LUTHER KIN JR RD
19485328 MARY JANE HAIRSTON BOX 486
19485342 ARTHUR HALL 4 BOX 70
19485351 CORA H HALL BOX 50
19485359 GERALD HALL BOX 188
19485362 JERRY M HALL BOX 216-AAA
19485437 JOHN HAMMOND 3 BOX 290
19485438 WESTON HAMMOND 2 BOX 290
19485466 BARBARA J HAND 3936 NC HWY 772
19485470 DETRA M HANDY BOX A19
19485472 KATHARINE B HANDY RR 1 BOX 360
19485591 DAVID CLAUDE HARRIS 1548 FRANK JOYCE RD
19485731 P W HAWKINS BOX 92
19485736 ELMER E HAWKS 604 INGRAM DR APT 2C
19485745 DEBRA JEAN HAYDEN P.O. BOX 898
19485746 HAROLD W HAYDEN 2 BOX 162
19485752 VIRGINIA E HAYDEN 1045 BARNETTE DR
19485972 RENEE HENRY 2699 BEASLEY SCHOOL RD
19486018 JOHN HESS 911 N MAIN APT 6
19486027 JAMES W HESTER JR BOX 288
19486072 TERRY LEE HICKS 4609 PINE HALL RD
19486109 JONAH H HILL BOX 163B
19486205 OSCAR HODGE 26 BOX 187
19486376 CHARLES HONAKER 8130 EASLEY RD
19486455 BARBARA P HORNE P.O. BOX 448
19486456 BILL HORNE 1005 BAY DR
19486535 JEANETTE J HOWELL 329 CREEK RIDGE DR
19486538 MICHEAL HOWELL D BOX 80
19486564 CINDY HUDGINS P.O. BOX 124
19486654 RONALD HULL BOX 132
19486757 CHRISTOPHER HUTCHINS 8275 EASLEY RD
19486775 DELLA HUTSON BOX 275
19486814 TAMMY N INGLE P.O. BOX 104
19487023 JIM FLEMING TANK CO P.O. BOX 512 11
19487123 MARTHA GAIL JOHNSON P.O. BOX 825
19487252 J S JONES P.O. BOX 755
19487256 JENNIFER JONES 1059 GENE MARTIN RD
19487281 MYRTLE JONES 1942 MLK JUNIOR RD
19487329 BECKY JORDON 3528 DODGETOWN RD
19487345 SARAH ELIZABETH JOYCE 1206 PENSIE RD
19487350 JERRY L JOYCE SR 1376 CARTER RD
19487366 JUNE S BEAUTY SHOP BOX 64
19487421 EUGENE BILLY KEEVER BOX 219
19487531 BOBBY WAYNE KEY 2 BOX 237
19487566 S LYNN KIMEL BOX 177J
19487675 CHARLES J KITTS BOX 26C
19487711 LINDA HAYES KNIGHT BOX 109
19487720 WAYNE KNOPF 1695 RIVERVIEW RD
19487832 SANDRA LAGOS MENDOZA 1121 RAY WILSON RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $49.43
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.51
GERMANTON NC 27019 $23.70
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $49.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $37.52
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.18
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.15
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.88
DANBURY NC 27016 $23.24
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $112.94
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.87
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $29.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.15
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $14.16
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $32.80
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $37.99
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $23.16
KING NC 27021 $88.59
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.42
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.11
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.33
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $42.14
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $103.34
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.58
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.93
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $61.17
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.16
GERMANTON NC 27019 $27.81
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.25
KING NC 27021 $12.92
DANBURY NC 27016 $31.80
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $75.92
DANBURY NC 27016 $19.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.93
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $61.24
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $84.74
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $29.04
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.55
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.63
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.87
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.31
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.96
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $38.44
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.25
GERMANTON NC 27019 $19.23
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $75.97
GERMANTON NC 27019 $14.30
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $49.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $105.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.16
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $27.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19487984 MICHAEL R LAWLESS 1030 LAWRENCE RD
19487987 DENNIS LAWRENCE 6945 WEST RD
19488009 HAZEL S LAWSON 1790 HAWKINS RD
19488010 JERRY LAWSON 3 BOX 508
19488017 TAMMY LAWSON BOX 497
19488020 JACK LAWSON JR 1613 HICKORY FORK CH RD
19488196 GRADY LEWIS BOX 39
19488299 ROY SCOTT LITTLE BOX 295
19488519 LYNNE LUISZER 1201 GIDGET DR
19488550 JACK LYLES RR 1 BOX 239-A
19488578 BEULAH C MABE 1024 SANDYS PLAYSCHOOL RD
19488579 CLARA MABE 313A MOSER RD
19488585 MARK MABE 7076 SALEM CHAPEL RD
19488658 SHANNA P MALONE 2980 FLAT SHOALS RD
19488684 BOBBY LEE MANRING 25 BOX SR
19488801 PAUL H MARTIN 1561 OLD 65
19488803 R D MARTIN BOX 203
19488813 VIRGINIA B MARTIN BOX 262
19488974 CLYDE MCADAMS BOX 239
19489000 TAMMY RUTH MCBRIDE 2 BOX 350
19489078 LEE MCCOY 1559 RIVERVIEW RD
19489203 MARY C MCHONE BOX 40
19489379 KENT MENDENHALL P.O. BOX 54
19489398 RALPH MEREDITH BOX 308C
19489410 GERALDINE MERRIMAN P.O. BOX 673
19489462 BEULAH N MIDDLETON BOX 468
19489631 EVA MITCHELL P.O. BOX 838
19489634 GEARL MITCHELL P.O. BOX 562
19489645 LISA MITCHELL BOX 319
19489737 CHARLIE C MOORE BOX 40
19489793 TINKER MOORE 1045 PULPWOOD DR
19490023 ALICE MURRELL BOX 508
19490024 SARAH MURRELL BOX 508
19490067 RUTH MYERS 1019 TERRY RD
19490096 HOMER W NANCE 3270 ANGLIN MILL RD
19490135 FANNIE L NEAL BOX 358
19490136 FOY NEAL BOX 433
19490142 JOHN T NEAL JR P.O. BOX 158
19490173 LORENE C NELSON 1155 NELSON FARM RD
19490174 MARGIE NELSON BOX 98
19490177 PAUL NELSON BOX 98
19490184 TIM NELSON 1B BOX 131
19490186 ZETTIE NELSON 2530 RALPH JOYCE RD
19490197 NEW FORTIS HOMES P.O. BOX 485
19490217 JERRY W NEWSOM BOX 130A
19490253 DARRELL NICKELSTON 4329 NC HWY 772
19490350 DONNA L NYLUND BOX 80-A
19490356 RUSSELL OAKLEY 3134 NC 704 HWY E
19490358 WILLIAM G OAKLEY 125 VALLEYVIEW DR
19490587 ELSIE H PAGE BOX 253
19490724 ANTHONY D PASCHAL 1243 TOMMY TUTTLE RD
19490842 RICHARD J PEKAR 1770 MOIR FARM RD
19490914 WAYNE PERKINS 1749 PHILLIPS RD
19491028 VIOLA PHIPPS 8205 DENNIS RD
19491137 MARK E POFF BOX 496C
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Property Claimable by County - 

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $49.78
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.92
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.25
KING NC 27021 $26.58
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $62.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.63
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.88
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $37.53
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.60
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.10
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.27
KING NC 27021 $14.85
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $167.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $24.05
GERMANTON NC 27019 $82.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.13
DANBURY NC 27016 $15.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.32
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $31.36
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.12
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.46
DANBURY NC 27016 $47.04
GERMANTON NC 27019 $37.46
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $56.56
STONEVILLE NC 27046 $12.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.29
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.66
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.53
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.52
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.32
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.70
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.40
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $39.22
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $54.04
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $23.12
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $38.65
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.26
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $44.02
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $90.73
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $21.94
KING NC 27021 $115.43
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $29.45
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.12
KING NC 27021 $48.62
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $119.77
KING NC 27021 $17.88
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $52.48
KING NC 27021 $36.37
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $34.20
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $124.77
GERMANTON NC 27019 $23.81
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.23
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Property Claimable by County - 

19491368 BERTHA PRUITT P.O. BOX 30
19491372 RONNIE PRUITT BOX 20
19491398 WAYNE PYRTLE BOX 2
19491422 HUSAM GHALBE QUZAH P.O. BOX 316
19491445 GLORIA MABE RAKES
19491738 GARY RICHARDSON 2 BOX 239
19491814 ODESSA RING 2B BOX 323
19491884 G ROACH ROBERT BOX 308D
19491918 CYNTHIA ROBERTSON BOX 257
19491994 ALMA ROGERS BOX 323-D1
19492071 LARRY KEITH ROTHROCK P.O. BOX 921
19492143 RUNIONS HARRISON ROBIN BOX 291BB
19492271 GERRY W SANDS 1912 POWER DAM RD
19492272 JIMMY LEE SANDS P.O. BOX 113
19492300 ISSAC SATTERFIELD BOX 277
19492332 JAMES A SCALES BOX 457
19492333 JAMES E SCALES BOX 488
19492335 WILLIAM C SCALES 1195 RAY SHAFFER RD
19492449 JOHN B SEALY III BOX 131
19492528 JERRY SHAFFER BOX 273C
19492599 ANNETTE SHELTON BOX 189
19492602 CINDY SHELTON 131 ROSANNA MHP LN
19492603 CLARENCE LEE SHELTON BOX 355
19492756 TIMOTHY W SHOUSE 4850 BAUXITE CT
19492941 MICHAEL JUNIOR SLATE 1 BOX 323
19492991 BOBBY W SMITH 461 KNOLLCREST DR
19493006 DANIEL JOHNSON SMITH BOX 351-A
19493045 JAMES EDWARD SMITH P.O. BOX 9
19493075 LAURA SMITH BOX 20
19493131 TONY G SMITH P.O. BOX 40
19493133 WILLIAM J SMITH 1065 VALHALLA RD
19493221 DAVID E SOUTHERN P.O. BOX 782
19493223 HESSIE A SOUTHERN BOX 273
19493229 SUE P SOUTHERN BOX 349
19493248 OMER SPAINHOUR 1932 STEWART RD
19493255 TERESA SPANN 1815 HWY 772
19493287 RONNIE SPENCE BOX 128
19493397 WILBUR STANLEY BOX 340-A
19493901 MAX TATUM 2731 MOUNTAIN BARN RD
19493902 ROBYN TATUM BOX 496
19493908 BETTY LOU TAYLOR BOX 78
19493976 WILLIAM H TEAGUE 2735 MOIR FARM RD
19494065 JAMES R THOMAS 7770 TUCKER RD
19494086 VIOLET B THOMAS 1246 JOHN HILL RD
19494157 RANDY D THROCKMORTON 1 BOX 119
19494181 WILLIAM MARTIN TILLEY P.O. BOX 701
19494321 ALBERT D TROMBLEY 2085 BEASLEY SCHOOL RD
19494403 JOHNNY DEAN TURNER 1 BOX 48
19494438 LARRY WAYNE TUTTLE 7056 TUCKER RD
19494444 S G TUTTLE 1423 GOOD HOPE DR
19494445 STEPHEN C TUTTLE 8100 EASLEY RD
19494457 JUDY TYNDALL P.O. BOX 133
19494554 RICHARD G VAUGHN P.O. BOX 687
19494567 JEFFREY VENABLE 2419 ROSEBUD RD
19494732 KIM A WALL BOX 312
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Property Claimable by County - 

DANBURY NC 27016 $12.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $47.78
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $31.16
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $29.80
DANBURY NC 27016 $15.84
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $39.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $56.43
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.09
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.82
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.71
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.64
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $48.98
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.11
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.89
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.58
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.58
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $34.82
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.33
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $28.13
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $62.26
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.54
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $14.14
GERMANTON NC 27019 $56.76
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $39.11
PINNACLE NC 27043 $67.82
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.75
PINE HALL NC 27042 $22.44
PINE HALL NC 27042 $43.68
PINE HALL NC 27042 $24.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.68
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.40
GERMANTON NC 27019 $52.77
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.48
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $33.70
PINE HALL NC 27042 $217.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $17.15
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $29.65
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $83.93
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $42.14
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $49.23
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $61.03
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.74
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $29.76
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.80
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $160.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $44.24
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.08
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $37.15
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $33.37
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.83
PINNACLE NC 27043 $14.57
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.71
GERMANTON NC 27019 $40.40
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Property Claimable by County - 

19494890 HOWARD WATKINS 2635 HICKORY FORK RD
19495011 UNE WEBSTER 2118 SIZEMORE RD
19495032 DONALD G WELCH 4088 PINE HALL RD
19495034 GEORGE WELCH JR 4088 PINE HALL RD
19495053 THOMAS R WENDEROTH 1713 EASLEY RD
19495197 WALLACE W WHITE BOX 40-B
19495319 CHARLES W WILLARD 1121 RAY WILSON RD
19495358 EVA P WILLIAMS 120 MUCKET DR
19495368 JAMES R WILLIAMS 1496 HINSDALE RD
19495462 JOHN DOUGLAS WILLIS 9494 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19495470 JOHNNIE R WILMOTH BOX 242-A
19495484 DENIS WILSON 7575 DENNIS RD
19495523 MINNIE B WILSON RR 1
19495626 BERT WOOD 1180 SNYDER RD
19495652 VELBERT WOOD P.O. BOX 54
19495746 JAMES K WRIGHT BOX 60K
19495857 GAY N YOUNG 1120 CREEK FARM RD
19496396 Patricia A Hylton 1089 Buenavista Dr
19496951 JAMES CAMPBELL 227 WINFIELD DRIVE
19497883 DAVID LOZZI 1029 KAYLA RIDGE RD
19498443 JACK CROMER 1010 RIVERSIDE DR
19498445 MARIA CROUCH 202 STONEHEDGE DR
19498851 RAY HATCHER 222 QUEENLAND CT
19498894 MICHELLE HICKS 1010 FREEDOM LN
19499174 RUSSELL LAPINSKI 1535 PETER MABE RD
19499361 RANDY MCHONE 1091 MCHONE RD
19499652 RICHARD POTTER 1200 BRYAN RD
19499741 JENNIFER RITCHEY 117 HAYES DR
19499849 NORMAN SCOTT 1310 SCOTT FARM RD
19499880 LARRY SHINAULT 1040 LAUREL CREST RD
19500199 MEGAN WEST THOMPSON 210 WEST ST
19500408 DIANE HYATT 209 FARMSTEAD RD
19500894 ANNIE CHATMAN 117 STONEWAY CT APT A
19500895 CESAR CHAVEZ BOX 51
19501564 ASHLI SIMMONS PO BOX 2524
19502795 MARILYN LAWRENCE 1200 LAUREL CREST RD
19504099 JUDY WOODS 1015 SHORTYS FARM RD
19505362 AMY L BENNETT 1262 VENABLE RD
19509062 J W COCHRAN 1837 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHURCH RD
19509343 THOMAS BARRETT 229 CEDARDALE LN
19509403 BRIDGETTENICOLE BOUNDS 1040 MCINTOSH LN
19509900 JESSICALYNN MCCRAW 1040 MCINTOSH LN
19510352 TROY WILLIAMSON 1827 HWY 311N
19514140 FRANKIE BURROW 1067 OXFORD LANE
19517305 DARLENE DUNLAP 7050 WEST RD
19519105 PHYLLIS GAUSE 1940 ROBERTSON RIDGE ROAD
19521080 JERRY HEATH 1280 WHITE ROCK RD
19521892 BARBARA HOLT 140 CHESTWOOD DR
19524805 PHILLIP LESTER P O BOX 1655
19525527 LARRY MABE 2194 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
19525532 NANCY MABE 3238 NC 8 HWY S
19526559 NANCY MCKINNEY 3372 YMCA CAMP ROAD
19527802 EDITH MOUNCE 5330 LAKE WOUSSICKET RD
19528537 JANE OPINCAR 903 CLIFFSIDE LN
19529240 DIANNE PENDLETON 124 SHALIMAR CT
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $37.11
GERMANTON NC 27019 $63.69
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $57.93
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $62.52
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $79.94
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $23.14
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $20.23
KING NC 27021 $22.74
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.07
GERMANTON NC 27019 $94.29
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.46
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $30.23
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $22.21
DANBURY NC 27016 $21.19
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $11.25
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $23.46
Pinnacle NC 2704386

64
$100.58

KING NC 2702194
44

$50.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $28.46
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

60
$29.65

KING NC 2702195
62

$10.19
KING NC 2702194

80
$20.41

PINNACLE NC 2704390
43

$15.48
DANBURY NC 2701671

11
$15.18

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702282
31

$20.41
DANBURY NC 2701673

57
$13.35

KING NC 2702182
94

$23.78
WALNUT COVE NC 2705257

87
$15.36

KING NC 2702190
05

$23.46
KING NC 2702191

17
$27.42

KING NC 27021 $31.90
KING NC 27021 $16.65
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $19.95
KING NC 27021 $11.94
KING NC 27021 $12.00
GERMANTON NC 2701900

00
$68.84

PINNACLE NC 27043 $24,597.47
KING NC 2702176

39
$10.54

KING NC 27021 $48.82
PINNACLE NC 27043 $78.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $36.96
KING NC 27021 $19.51
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $120.05
KING NC 27021 $10.25
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.50
KING NC 27021 $77.31
KING NC 27021 $11.03
DANBURY NC 27016 $17.35
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $38.16
KING NC 27021 $10.16
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $44.25
KING NC 27021 $19.85
KING NC 27021 $12.87
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Property Claimable by County - 

19531804 MARGARET SCHLOTFELDT P O  BOX 1095
19532826 DONNA SMITH 3166 PINEY MTN RD
19535911 CHARLENE WARREN 220 S VANDALA CT
19537349 KATHY WOLFE 119 SHERATON COURT
19538448 Mary Hill 2650 NC Hwy 268 East
19538487 Jarrod Price 1417 Chestnut Grove Rd
19539859 TRACI BROWN 4075 NC 89 HWY EAST
19540086 DUDCO INC PO BOX 464
19540166 SOUTHERN TREE SERVICE 3802 DODGETOWN ROAD
19540353 JOES MOBILE DENT REPAIR 202 PULLIAM ST
19540448 AKRON AUTO SALES 123 APT A SPRUCE STREET
19540856 AARON BOLES 1145 GREEN VALLEY ROAD
19542019 TAMMY BROWN 1905 NC HWY 65 W
19542021 TRACI M BROWN 4075 NC 89 HWY EAST
19542027 KAREN BYRUM 316 LOGAN CT
19542070 LYNDA KIRBY 516 TRINITY CHURCH RD
19542071 LYNDA KIRBY 516 TRINITY CH. RD
19542091 JANET PARKER 517 SPAINHOUR DR
19542103 PAULINE RODGERS 1483 SHOALS RD
19542116 CAROL W SMITH 1979 DELTA CH. RD
19542117 CAROL W SMITH 1979 DELTA CH. RD
19542814 ESTATE OF THE STEVEN D SPARKS 1110 LAUREL BLUFF DR
19546956 PERFECT NAILS 614 S MAIN ST NO Q
19547366 KING CHIROPRACTIC 617 E KING ST
19559674 ROY E BALL 1473 ROTHROCK RD
19560382 LUKE R MAROT 132 DOVER DR
19560393 NOAH J MATURIN 205 WESS WALL RD
19560517 HOWARD T NEW 312 CHURCH ST
19561642 KOLBY J SEWELL 1171 NEAL RD
19561648 BRYANT K SIMMONS 1100 SCALES FARM RD
19561762 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH                   E 104 SCHOOL ST PO BOX 481
19567989 ROGER HUTCHINS 1110 HOPE RD
19568545 JAMES ROSE 1075 MONGOOSE LANE
19568621 KENNTH SHOEMAKER 128 MAPLE RIDGE DR
19569839 KATIE W REID PO BOX 254
19569951 Marsha Richardson Rt 4 Box 180-2
19570724 CHRISTOPHER WAYNE Mabe 1057 ROCKBAR ROAD
19570974 BRENDA AKERS 213 LOGAN CT
19572224 GARY DUDLEY 1070 HILL TOP DR
19572415 MELISSA FERRARI 3045 DASHEILL RD
19573826 AMY LYNCH 1746 EAST RD
19574054 JOSH MCKNIGHT PO BOX 163
19574883 NANCY RIERSON 1257 TRINITY CH RD
19575871 KENNETH WARNOCK 2430 CAUDLE ST
19580332 JAMES REID 6452 RED BANK RD
19582609 BETTY MOORE 4124 NC 89 HWY E
19587152 VICTORIA BRANCH 5390 PINE HALL ROAD
19588599 ROY SMITH 1173 MOUNTAIN RD
19589381 LORI BURROW PO BOX 2106
19590302 REGINALD DAVENPORT 3907 NC 772 HWY
19590435 BOBBY DUNLAP 1206 RIDGE RD
19590714 JOHNIE M FRYE 1935 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
19591385 MARY H JOYCE 1019 KINSWAY CT
19591538 ELIZABETH LAWSON 1246 RIDGE RD
19592090 MORGAN NEAL 3229 US 311 HWY N
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $12.03
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $42.11
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $42.87
Pinnacle NC 27043 $50.01
King NC 27021 $84.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.93
GERMANTON NC 27019 $31.88
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.33
KING NC 27021 $10.37
KING NC 27021 $139.98
GERMANTON NC 27019 $31.67
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.41
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.95
KING NC 27021 $39.49
KING NC 27021 $20.16
KING NC 27021 $13.44
KING NC 27021 $10.78
PINNACLE NC 27043 $22.42
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $12.26
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $23.90
KING NC 27021 $152.06
KING NC 27021 $25.10
KING NC 27021 $36.51
WALNUT COVE NC 2705276

41
$6,763.50

KING NC 2702179
76

$14.99
KING NC 2702191

19
$11.33

KING NC 2702191
20

$91.41
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

09
$11.12

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
53

$10.02
KING NC 2702104

81
$722.17

DANBURY NC 27016 $16.00
KING NC 27021 $15.25
KING NC 27021 $18.60
PINNACLE NC 2704302

54
$61.56

Walnut Cove NC 27052 $11.34
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $50.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $12.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $250.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.67
WALNUT COVE NC 2705257

11
$48.17

KING NC 27021 $100.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705266

62
$12.47

PINE HALL NC 2704281
34

$19.29
DANBURY NC 2701671

24
$24.71

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
10

$10.16
PINE HALL NC 2704281

34
$35.78

PINE HALL NC 2704281
47

$11.79
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Property Claimable by County - 

19592094 BRIAN NELSON 2475 RALPH JOYCE RD
19592236 BRADLEY PARDUE 1080 HALL HILL RD
19592494 RHONDA REID 7798 MISTY MOUNTAIN CT
19592714 SAVE N GO 1245 N MAIN ST
19592789 LOUISE SHERMAN 1808 BUFFALO RD
19593477 TONY WILLIAMS 2207 NC 268 HWY
19594572 LYON CONSTRUCTION INC 621 INGRAM DR
19596421 Taylor Shepherd PO Box 149
19596786 THAIS A DAVIS 1066 CHESTNUT GROVE
19596787 PATRICK BAYNES 1120 FORD RD
19596959 MARY CORNETT 122 SCENIC DRIVE
19596961 A QUIKTRIP LOCK AND KEY 109 SUNSET DRIVE
19596962 TANNER SOMERS 7493 NC 66 HWY S
19596963 JACOB RALEIGH ISAACS 218 LAKE STREET
19602395 GREGORY J HARRISON 7616 COVENTRY FOREST CT
19602397 ISABELLA H HARRISON 7616 COVENTRY FOREST CT
19602400 TAMMY S HARRISON 7616 COVENTRY FOREST CT
19602401 TAMMY S HARRISON 7616 COVENTRY FOREST CT
19602559 MELISSA J KING 1381 MARSHALL SMITH RD
19607028 LARRY BARBER 1055 CLAYTON RD
19607302 JESSE L BROWN 115 A STKSBRG MEADOW CT
19608890 ODELL F JANK 1130 BROOKVIEW RD
19608912 KAYRON H JESSUP 1110 HICKORY FORK RD
19609809 RONALD L MORRISON PO BOX 523
19609880 KAY NANCE PO BX 936
19609910 MARGARET NEWBERRY 1105 MOUNT OLIVE
19610271 JENNIFER B PRUITT 9774 BAUX MTN RD
19610670 BETTY B SHELTON 205 C CHARLESTON COURT
19611070 ESTATE OF W CARDWELL KIM RHUE THE 502 HAMPTON DR
19611330 WILLIE T WARREN 2132 MARTIN LUTHER KING
19611563 VELBERT WOOD PO BX 54
19611879 MICHAEL FORD II 329 AYERS RD
19613630 SMITH SUSAN 210 LAKESIDE DR
19614021 CINDY T WARD 1115 DEER CREEK LN
19614740 JERRY WAGNER 901 MEADOWBROOK DR
19615807 MARIE M WATTS 1094 WATTS RD
19618359 ERA WHITT 902 N MAIN ST
19618449 HOPE EADES 104 KISER RD
19636124 FRANCIS ASHBY 1757 SIZEMORE RD
19637089 LEE TOLIVER 1203 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
19638682 Jorge Alicano 2612 NC 268
19638684 Gregory Knight Bennett 1041 Lunsford Road
19638685 Morgan J Boles 1678 Campbell PO Road
19638687 John Luke Britton 1157 McKnight Drive
19638688 Chance Brett Burton 1215 Shagbark Drive
19638689 Kevin Lee Cain 1065 Mallard Lane
19638691 Melinda Cook 1085 Twin Lake Drive Lot # 42
19638692 Melinda Cook 1085 Twin Lake Drive Lot # 42
19638696 Lauri Parks Cox 114 Leads Lane
19638701 Spencer Taelor Evans 122 Heritage Drive Apt 20
19638703 Andrew Lee Fox PO Box 3
19638704 Danielle Elaine Frazier 1045 Vale Drive
19638706 James Ganey 1250 Meadowbrook Drive
19638707 James Ganey 1250 Meadowbrook Drive
19638710 Isaac Nathanael Gentry 1590 NC 772 HWY
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Property Claimable by County - 

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673
33

$27.10
KING NC 2702177

36
$24.50

GERMANTON NC 2701995
90

$35.69
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

93
$67.62

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673
08

$22.23
PINNACLE NC 2704384

78
$54.40

KING NC 27021 $152.00
Danbury NC 27016 $13.47
KING NC 27021 $42.24
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $229.11
KING NC 27021 $51.58
KING NC 27021 $69.39
KING NC 27021 $85.64
KING NC 27021 $78.85
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $17.50
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $17.50
KING NC 27021 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704383

07
$20.14

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
47

$11.69
GERMANTON NC 2701982

35
$18.48

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
01

$20.00
KING NC 2702105

23
$13.96

KING NC 2702109
36

$17.85
KING NC 2702181

17
$17.21

GERMANTON NC 2701994
50

$17.93
KING NC 2702192

75
$18.73

KING NC 2702194
04

$13.03
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

32
$20.00

DANBURY NC 2701600
54

$10.52
PINNACLE NC 2704394

22
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
16

$30.46
KING NC 27021 $13.95
KING NC 27021 $19.39
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

71
$993.60

DANBURY NC 27021 $13.73
KING NC 27021 $14.10
GERMANTON NC 2701989

54
$34.39

KING NC 2702179
02

$45.17
Pinnacle NC 27043 $25.00
King NC 27021 $12.00
Lawsonville NC 27022 $90.00
King NC 27021 $12.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $12.00
Pinnacle NC 27043 $12.00
King NC 27021 $625.00
King NC 27021 $252.30
King NC 27021 $12.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $12.00
Germanton NC 27019 $12.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $12.00
King NC 27021 $30.00
King NC 27021 $87.53
Pine Hall NC 27042 $12.00

G H I J
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000083



Property Claimable by County - 

19638713 Joshua Helmly 409 Littlebrook Drive
19638716 Dakota Lee Hincher 1500 Bunker Hill Road
19638717 Barry Todd Hodge 1926 Mountain Road
19638718 Robert Jessup Walnut Cove Health Care
19638720 Michelle Parks Lane 712 Spainhour Road
19638721 Sunni Duggins Lawson 2050 Chestnut Grove Road
19638724 Margaret Martin 411 Windmill Street
19638725 Frank George Mezzoiuso 1100 Piney Meadows Drive
19638728 Hilda Murphy Village Care
19638729 Brandon Alexander Muyers 1474 Old Plantation Road
19638735 Pinnacle Pantry PO Box 5
19638736 Rebecca Ann Privett 7253 NC 66 Hwy S
19638742 William Shelton Universal Healthcare 115 White Road
19638743 Zachary Burton Sink 1010 Oak Hollow Drive
19638745 Rebecca Ann Sizemore 1038 John Hill Road
19638747 Janice Stafford Universal Healthcare 115 White Road
19638748 Victoria Flynt Summey 2621 Hawkins Road
19638750 Colleen Patricia Sydow 1180 Flinty Knoll Road
19638753 Joyce Joy Waterman 1204 Main Street
19638755 Tiffany Weston 7950 HWY 66 S
19638756 Bradley Scott Young II 107 Mountainbrook Drive
19638924 JANICE R NICKELL 2640 NC 8 HWY S 200
19638925 JANICE R NICKELL 2640 NC 8 HWY S 200
19640372 TIMOTHY C FALLS 7700 MISTY MOUNTAIN RD
19641071 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641072 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641073 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641074 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641075 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641076 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641077 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641078 HARVEY JAMES 1415 DUNCAN RD
19641989 MICHAEL OGAN 708 STOKESBURG RD
19642729 JEFFREY SPRINKLE PO BOX 1161
19643363 MILLIE COOPER 1015 COUNTRY LANE
19643693 BRANDON CARTER 117 WHISPERING PINES LN
19644357 GINA PACE 1180 BYERLY DR
19644917 MONICA AARON 1130 FOXTROT COURT
19646934 HERLDA M REYNOLDS 2020 BUD TILLEY RD
19646935 HERLDA M REYNOLDS 2020 BUD TILLEY RD
19649218 CYNTHIA J SPICER 1995 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
19650215 DON SPAKE 1265 BARNETTE DR
19650503 HOPE G COLLINS 1421 FULP RD
19650927 GEORGIOS KALAMPALIKIS 1075 N  MAIN ST
19652077 JERIKA S ALDRIDGE 401 MOUNTAINBROOK DR
19652620 MARK ESKRIDGE 264 NORTHRIDGE DR
19653004 JEFFREY S HUNT 1116 BOWEN ROAD
19653045 CHRISTIAN JARRELL 114 VALLEYVIEW DR
19653052 AMZI W JAYNE POB 172
19653780 EDWARD B RHODES 109 PRESTWICK CT
19654480 COLTON HARRIS 120 CULLER WAY
19655060 KRISTEN SMITH 126 MOUNT SORREL RD
19655061 KRISTEN SMITH 275 S MAIN ST
19655074 HAILEY THOMAS 285 THOMAS RD
19656149 MRS CAROL HALL 1035 CHERL RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

King NC 27021 $37.79
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $12.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $12.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $43.92
King NC 27021 $186.00
King NC 27021 $200.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $379.29
Walnut Cove NC 2705256

22
$12.00

King NC 27021 $87.15
Walnut Cove NC 2705276

21
$12.00

Pinnacle NC 27043 $54.50
King NC 27021 $12.00
King NC 27052 $1,142.38
Germanton NC 27019 $12.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705256

11
$12.00

King NC 27021 $4,150.62
Germanton NC 27019 $12.00
Pinnacle NC 27043 $12.00
Danbury NC 27016 $12.00
King NC 27021 $60.00
King NC 27021 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $86.37
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.05
GERMANTOWN NC 27019 $34.17
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.92
KING NC 27021 $84.00
KING NC 27021 $13.52
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.47
KING NC 27021 $70.95
PINNACLE NC 27043 $66.73
PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.54
DANBURY NC 2701671

24
$60.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705257
90

$972.48
WALNUT COVE NC 2705276

33
$22.30

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
12

$24.19
KING NC 2702197

36
$21.97

KING NC 2702187
46

$364.49
PINNACLE NC 2704382

14
$34.23

KING NC 2702192
27

$14.63
GERMANTON NC 2701901

72
$15.76

KING NC 2702187
60

$58.74
KING NC 27021 $200.00
KING NC 2702181

00
$54.66

KING NC 2702190
12

$56.00
KING NC 2702181

16
$31.12

KING NC 27021 $13.50
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Property Claimable by County - 

19656151 MRS DEKLE 1120 WOLF CREEK RD
19656248 RICHARD NANCE 5027 NC 66 HWY S
19656249 RICHARD NANCE 5027 NC 66 HWY S
19656654 SIDNEY WINSLOW 521 W DALTON RD
19658469 JENNIFER C HURD 156 LAKESIDE DR
19658643 HEALING & RESTORATION MINISTRIES INC ATTN EMILY B DOTSON 1109 HILLVIEW DR
19662022 ALAN FORREST 1265 TOM GORDON RD
19662086 KIMBERLY MYERS 1240 TOM GORDON RD
19662395 JAMIE YONTZ 1200 FIDDLERS LN
19662879 KURSTIN BEAVER 1319 HAUSER ROAD
19662984 RYAN TILLEY 1295 HINSDALE ROAD
19665182 Wendy Logan 1145 MOIR FARM RD
19665183 Wendy Logan 1145 MOIR FARM RD
19665352 Karen Venable 3755 HWY 66 SOUTH
19665353 Karen Venable 3755 HWY 66 SOUTH
19665610 DUSTIN AYERS 130 MARIE DR
19666045 TONY E DALTON 1015 COCKERHAM WAY RD
19667000 RALPH W MITCHELL JR PO BOX 325
19680540 CHRISTOPHER WHITE 7848 OLD SCHOOLHOUSE RD
19681812 COE LORI O MD 1072 N MAIN ST
19681813 COE LORI O MD 1072 N MAIN ST
19682965 ROBERT BOYLES PO BOX 51
19683079 ANNIE DUNCAN 1267 TILLEY RD
19683086 SANDRA EDWARDS PO BOX 29
19683194 GARY HUNTER 1210 TRAFFIC LN
19683341 BURLEY NAYLOR 1133 HICKORY TREE LN
19683467 BILLY SMITH 4846 60 HWY 89E
19683496 RICHARD STRUPE 370 CREEKRIDGE DR
19683585 ADEL YANT 117 WHITE OAK DR
19683905 CAROLYN MARIE CULLEN 1334 GORDON ROAD
19684316 JESSE W ACORD 1105 ASH POND DR
19684385 ANGELA MICHELLE VAZQUEZ 1030 EASY ST
19684809 WILLIAM DANIEL PO BOX 155
19684916 ELIZABETH G SHANAHAN 2519 MOUNTAINVIEW CHURCH RD
19684917 ELIZABETH G SHANAHAN 2519 MOUNTAINVIEW CHURCH RD
19684918 ELIZABETH G SHANAHAN 2519 MOUNTAINVIEW CHURCH RD
19684966 JUDITH D FINE 1170 FERNWOOD OAKS RD
19685565 BRANDON S MARTIN 318 W DALTON RD
19686146 EMILY JAMES SMITH 1060 LANKFORD RD
19686259 CORY THOMAS 1096 RALPH BOYLES RD
19686319 KENNETH VANCE 140 MAPLE RIDGE DR
19686387 SUSAN WHITTINGTON 155 WHISPERING CREEK RD
19686402 WILLIAMMILLER 721 N MAIN ST
19686661 TREQUAN LOVELL BOSIER 101 STOKEBURG MEADOWS CT UNIT A
19686662 TREQUAN LOVELL BOSIER 101 STOKEBURG MEADOWS CT UNIT A
19688016 STEPHANIE PFAFF 540 LAKESIDE DR
19690609 HARRY KEY ADKINS 3309 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
19691087 THOMAS AULT 359 MOORE RD
19691093 JACK E AUSTIN 115 GLEN - OAKS DR
19691112 MELVIN L AVENT PO BOX 633
19691435 AMANDA MARIE BELL 200 PLANTATION DR UNIT #3A
19691798 VICTOR T BOSTON 857 MEADOWBROOK DR APT #3
19691835 AMANDA BOWMAN 629 BRYANTS PLACE LN
19691898 KAREN BRANCH PO BOX 204
19692070 VISHVAMBAR BROWNING 3204 SHEPPARD MILL RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.01
KING NC 27021 $25.60
KING NC 27021 $23.90
KING NC 27021 $14.05
WALNUT COVER NC 27052 $48.95
KING NC 27021 $48.02
KING NC 2702183

27
$19.49

KING NC 2702183
27

$18.49
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.17
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.58
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $17.77
GERMANTON NC 27019 $40.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705203

25
$47.58

GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.97
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.94
KING NC 27021 $11.60
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.74
KING NC 27021 $13.77
KING NC 27021 $13.49
KING NC 27021 $26.79
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.90
KING NC 27021 $11.60
KING NC 27021 $25.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $95.93
KING NC 2702179

39
$61.60

DANBURY NC 2701673
25

$4,344.15
WALNUT COVE NC 2705201

55
$60.60

KING NC 2702176
45

$150.00
KING NC 2702176

45
$200.00

KING NC 2702176
45

$100.00
KING NC 2702180

50
$101.42

KING NC 2702192
93

$184.23
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702276

09
$108.92

KING NC 2702173
00

$180.30
KING NC 2702187

00
$82.31

KING NC 2702192
02

$96.03
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

46
$100.53

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $100.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $216.53
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $320.00
KING NC 27021 $121.74
KING NC 27021 $20.03
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $145.45
KING NC 27021 $99.99
KING NC 27021 $27.99
PINNACLE NC 27043 $140.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $167.65
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $32.27
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Property Claimable by County - 

19693013 BILLY COLLINS 604 INGRAM DR APT #2C
19693174 MARY CORNETT 1681 AMOSTOWN RD
19693518 GENEVA DANKMYER 1065 HOMESTEAD PLACE DR
19694535 THOMAS FLINCHUM 1355 WALL LOOP RD
19695372 MADISON M GREGORY 401 CONRAD CORNERS CIR UNIT #4
19695601 PHILLIP HAMPTON PO BOX 99
19696170 DANIEL HOLLEY 129 WESTVIEW DR APT #3
19696507 JOSHUA A HUTCHENS 1115 FROSTY LN
19696626 J&S PROPERTIES 577 FOWLER RD
19696660 MICHAEL T JACKSON 106 MCGEE CT
19697008 PATRICIA JONES 1022 OAK MANOR DR
19697274 KING COMPUTER SERVIC PO BOX 2100
19697287 JESSIE KING 857 MEADOWBROOK DR APT #6
19697348 ANDREA S KNIGHT 125 STOKESBURG MEADOWS CT APT
19698268 A CARL MARSHALL 511 WINDMILL ST
19698702 MEADOWBRK CLUB INC PO BOX 220
19698825 BRENDA MICHAEL 1000 DENNYS PARK CIR
19698863 CHRISTINE MILLAR 4926 NC 89 HWY E
19698954 JIMMY L MITCHELL 1015 GAYE LN UNIT #31
19699439 NATHAN NEAL 1479 HINSDALE RD
19700191 HEATHER R PERINO 102 KELLYSTONE DR APT #31
19700304 PIEDMONT HORIZON LLC PO BOX 369
19700381 JASON PLOGGER 2407 GENTRY RD
19701235 BILLY RAY ROGERS 5801 PINE HALL RD
19701240 GARY ROGERS 1240 ROTHROCK RD
19702099 JOHN E SMITH 1105 JOHN FARM RD
19702259 TERESA M SPANN 1815 NC 772 HWY
19702308 MADISON SPELL 225 COBBLESTONE LN UNIT #43
19703762 MITCHELL WATTS 529 S MAIN ST UNIT #A
19703955 DONALD T WEST 401 CONRAD CORNERS CIR UNIT #4
19704885 DAVID L MAY JR INS AGENCY PO BOX 445
19706792 TONY ROGERS 1035 DELTA ACRES RD
19707468 TRACY SPENCER PO BOX 64
19707483 MARK VALONE 2122 RALPH JOYCE RD
19708109 JAMESON T MCDOUGAL 1056 WHICKER RD
19709928 WHICKERS GROCERY 4216 NC 89 HWY E
19710218 MATTHEW D CHILTON PO BOX 2035
19710947 LOUISE PRICE 104 RIDGE ROAD
19711232 DIANE K GOAD 1566 TWIN OAKS DR
19714556 MICHAEL LIVENGOOD 117 CAROLINE CT
19714858 ANITA KIEHL PO BOX 749
19715153 ALAN WHITE 1146 WINDY RIDGE RD
19717340 JOSHUA WADE FULK 122 BURGE RD
19717361 BILL GLENNEY 107 NORTH VANDALA COURT
19717442 KRISTIE HOPE GENTRY 1699 W WESTMORELAND ROAD
19717881 FRED SCHAFER 210 TURKEY HILL DR
19719225 TYLER BOWLES 109 WINDSONG COURT
19721861 GARY MYERS 1050 MYERS RD
19721884 STEPHANIE SAWYERS 1030 RATTLE SNAKE LN
19725541 CARLOS BALLESTEROS PO BOX 26
19726442 PENNY C CARMICHAEL 1095 CARMICHAEL RD
19726479 NANNIE CARROLL 112 GLENN BROOKE LN
19726996 CHERYL CREWS 103 MEADOW RD PO BOX 131
19733658 BONNIE STRATTON 1150 DILLARD RD
19735389 WOODIE GREGORY 157 WINFIELD DRIVE
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $55.45
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $17.63
KING NC 27021 $388.96
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.20
KING NC 27021 $162.51
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $204.75
KING NC 27021 $89.26
KING NC 27021 $11.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.12
KING NC 27021 $10.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $29.38
KING NC 27021 $51.83
KING NC 27021 $116.91
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.19
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $59.09
KING NC 27021 $15.38
KING NC 27021 $194.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $135.83
KING NC 27021 $41.26
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $88.74
KING NC 27021 $29.94
KING NC 27021 $17.53
DANBURY NC 27016 $52.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $209.28
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $124.62
KING NC 27021 $36.67
PINE HALL NC 27042 $187.63
KING NC 27021 $41.52
KING NC 27021 $72.62
KING NC 27021 $61.89
King NC 2702104

45
$17.36

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $18.98
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $80.50
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.25
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $39.18
KING NC 2702120

35
$305.49

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.19
KING NC 27021

000
$15.15

KING NC 27021 $37.36
KING NC 27021 $33.68
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $120.35
PINNACLE NC 27043 $31.80
KING NC 27021 $38.24
KING NC 27021 $35.93
KING NC 27021 $14.29
KING NC 27021 $13.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.99
PINNACLE NC 27043 $14.98
PINE HALL NC 27042 $19.44
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.50
KING NC 27021 $16.60
DANBURY NC 27016 $11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $19.26
KING NC 27021 $78.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19735604 PAUL MCMORRIS 100 CONIFER COURT
19735605 TERESA MCNEIL 106 CHERRY TREE LANE
19735677 DANIEL J PARKER 216 STONEHEDGE DRIVE
19741142 JASON BAKER 1568 SISK RD
19741144 JASON BAKER 1568 SISK RD
19742991 MATTHEW CHILTON 1864 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
19744080 GRADY DOTSON PO BOX 262
19744927 TABITHA FULTON 1210 POORE RD
19746272 VICTOR HERNANDEZ 124 SINGLE OAK LN
19746429 TODD HIXON 509 MERRIWEATHER DR
19747253 ETHAN JONES 6566 HWY 8 S
19747541 SHELLIE KILLGO 655 HAUSER ROAD
19751606 TAYLOR ROBERTSON 221 REDWOOD BND
19751841 ROBERT ROTHROCK 5068 HWY 89 EAST
19752786 GREGORY SPEAS 161 WINFIELD DR
19753576 TRENT TOWNSEND 105 PINEVIEW DR APT 103D
19754293 ERICA WHITE 128 HELSABECK RD
19754428 DONALD WILKINS 409 HILLCREST DR
19755084 GARY ROBERTS P.O.BOX 452
19756201 AMBER HARRELSON 3853 AMOS TOWN RD
19756604 ESTATE OF FLORENCE WARNER 1346 MARSHALL SMITH ROAD
19759825 MATTHEW CRAVER 522 HAMPTON DRIVE
19764218 RICKY JOES INC 3496 NC 8 AND 65 HWY
19765031 LEE INGLE 244 WINFIELD DR
19768097 CAROL DUNCAN 1112 BIG OAK RD
19768098 ROBERT DIXON 1160 GREEN VALLEY RD
19768099 PATRICIA OWENS 6645 ANDES ST
19768104 HARVEY GORDON 121 KISER RD
19768106 RANDALL WHICKER 125 WESTVIEW DR
19768108 PEGGY WOOTEN 450 TRINITY CHURCH RD
19768109 LILLIAN PLUNKETT 523 N MAIN ST
19768110 THOMAS GIBSON PO BOX 54
19768123 VIRGIL KRANKING 1075 JOSEPHS LN
19768124 JACOB HARTZOG 1230 CAMP DOGWOOD RD
19768125 CHARLES ALLEN 2726 SHOALS RD
19768126 LARRY HUTCHENS 3667 QUAKER CHURCH RD
19768133 WILLIAM WHITAKER 1022 MANN SMITH RD
19768134 JOHN SEARCY 1042 WHICKER RD
19768761 JIMMIE CLARK 1727 EASLEY RD
19768815 JAMES OGBURN 185 MOSER RD
19768863 WILLIAM COLLINS 6326 HWY 8 S
19768895 JOHN CALLOWAY 1005 BOWEN RD
19768995 HOWARD KISER 1568 TWIN OAKS DR
19769078 MARY TILLEY 1273 CHRISTIAN DR
19769081 BILLY SISK 1040 SISK ACRES DR
19769118 WESLEY STEWART 1065 WESLEY RD
19769407 EMILY SMITH 2395 PHILLIPS RD
19769408 CLARA PRIDDY 2222 PITZER RD
19769525 STEPHEN MYERS 1553 NC 65 HWY E
19769542 KENNETH ASHBURN 1374 VILLAGE DR
19769543 DOROTHY WITHERS 1015 ELSIES PLACE RD
19769556 BOBBY WARDEN 589 MOUNT ZION RD
19769604 DARREL BOLES 3156 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
19770187 WILLIAM HYATT 6432 SALEM CHAPEL CT
19770616 MIKE B CARTER 1451 KALLAM FARM RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $275.00
KING NC 27021 $78.00
KING NC 27021 $536.43
DANBURY NC 2701671

37
$126.66

LEXINGTON NC 2701671
37

$175.00
SANTA CRUZ NC 2702177

04
$14.76

KING NC 27021 $15.00
LA GRANGE NC 27022 $57.54
FARMINGVILLE NC 2704392

06
$228.42

BROOKHAVEN NC 27021 $26.61
LELAND NC 27019 $12.29
PINNACLE NC 2704381

46
$19.48

FROSTPROOF NC 2702193
61

$85.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $46.40
KING NC 2702194

43
$11.40

KING NC 2702195
43

$19.07
NEWPORT NC 2702187

72
$11.06

CHOCOWINITY NC 2702191
08

$46.48
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,693.47
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704600

00
$41.62

KING NC 27021 $71.50
KING NC 27021 $33.25
GERMANTON NC 2701995

83
$500.00

KING NC 2702194
44

$12.99
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.90
GERMANTON NC 27019 $91.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $37.80
KING NC 27021 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $104.90
PINNACLE NC 27043 $155.11
PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.80
PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.80
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $37.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $18.90
GERMANTON NC 27019 $34.10
PINNACLE NC 27043 $57.40
KING NC 27021 $14.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $42.03
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.80
KING NC 27021 $57.40
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $57.40
DANBURY NC 27016 $502.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $57.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $197.19
PINNACLE NC 27043 $33.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $42.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

72
$63.58

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704672
37

$15.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19770724 TOMMY W DUNAWAY 4808 NC 704 HWY EAST
19772411 LUANNE MABE FLYNT 1075 FLYNTSTONE RD
19773690 FRED BROWNING 2080 DELTA CHURCH RD
19773801 PAUL CANTRELL 124 SLANT RIDGE RD
19774024 AON CORP 5068 NC 89 HWY E
19775014 LISA HORSLEY 1055 JENNIFER LANE 604 NEWSOME RD APT 8D
19775215 JASON JONES 1070 BOLES FARM RD
19776164 PEIDMONT SPORTS NETWORK LLC 108 WILLOW BEND CT
19776289 SANDRA F PRIDDY 1145 JOE SCALES RD
19776625 CHRISTOPHER N SCHIPHOF 102 KELLYSTONE DR APT 18
19777214 MEDLIN VICKEY 1020 MONTERREY DR
19777570 UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND 3101 CHESAPEAKE BUILDING
19777972 SANDY RHODES 524 MOUNTAINBROOK DR
19777999 RANDI SOUTHARD 1844 NC 704 HWY W
19778419 ANDREAS D RUNHEIM 216 MOORE RD
19778420 ANDREAS D RUNHEIM 216 MOORE RD
19780614 VANESSA W EDWARDS 8865 DENNIS ROAD
19780782 KENNETH W LONG 416 SUMMIT ST
19780978 JOSEPH R VALENTINE 715 DODSON DR
19789981 AMBER R JOHNSON 1025 PAR FARM RD
19792356 JAKE E MCGEE 1130 BROOKHAVEN RD
19794883 JACQUELINE S PRIDDY 1282 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
19796623 BETTY SHELTON 725
19801315 ELICIA SLATE 2293 HAMPTON ROAD
19801343 KLOE A TUCKER 226 MILLBROOK LANE
19801982 MACKENZIE KATLYN PARKER 1278 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
19802365 PAMELA KISER PO BOX 686 607 B SOUTH MAIN ST
19802770 JIMMY RAY SAND  DBA 2594 WELDON SMITH RD
19818148 KAREN KIDD 122 MARVIN LN 0
19818399 RYAN C NEESE PO BOX 708
19818886 JOANNE GIUSTINI 108 WHITE RD
19819993 Matthew Ausley 1005 fiddlers lane
19819994 MATTHEW AUSLEY 1009 FIDDLERS LN
19819995 Lisa S Austin 5390 Pine Hall Road
19820308 Penny Booze 115 Fiarfax Drive
19821321 TONYA DUNCAN 1107 HIDDEN CABIN RD
19821386 Theresa G Edwards 1226 Hill Road
19821569 Carol I Flynn P. O. Box 2439
19822109 Michael R Harrison 1175 Old VFW Road
19823294 Brian L Matlock PO Box 771
19823427 April R McKnight 406 Eagle Crest Court
19823509 Tammy Merritt 990 Handy Rd
19823662 Susan Moran 133 Thomas Road
19824613 Sheila R Roop 1054 Kentland Drive
19825007 Bonnie M Sloan PO Box 295
19826291 DANNY SISK 1805 OSCAR FRYE RD
19827825 JOHN POTTER 1200 BRYAN RD
19828333 GREGORY L HUNT 341 HUNT FARM TRL RD
19828474 JEFFERY W MCBRIDE 1309 COUNTY HOME RD
19829521 FRANK DALTON 1398 NC 65 HWY E
19830224 JIMMY KNIGHT PO BOX 1267
19831558 RAYMOND J HALL 102 KELLYSTONE DR APT 42
19831559 RAYMOND J HALL 102 KELLYSTONE DR APT 42
19831560 RAYMOND J HALL 102 KELLYSTONE DR APT 42
19833138 BRITTNEY PALMER 6741 NC 66 HWY S
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Property Claimable by County - 

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704670

15
$36.94

PINNACLE NC 2704392
09

$10.72
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

07
$75.16

KING NC 2702185
05

$66.12
KING NC 2702175

14
$16.93

KING NC 2702187
51

$21.78
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

31
$48.61

KING NC 2702195
95

$117.92
GERMANTON NC 2701988

31
$13.43

COLLEGE PARK NC 27042 $352.23
KING NC 27021 $50.06
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $18.12
KING NC 27021 $67.20
KING NC 27021 $66.92
GERMANTON NC 2701900

00
$65.47

WALNUT COVE NC 2705200
00

$339.98
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

77
$73.34

GERMANTON NC 27019 $14.10
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.10
DANBURY NC 27016 $11.74
GERMANTON NC 27019 $79.60
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.82
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.77
KING NC 2702179

02
$80.00

KING NC 2702106
86

$41.48
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $28.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.57
KING NC 27021 $79.58
walnut cove NC 27052 $13.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.50
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $25.82
Pinnacle NC 27043 $16.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $21.00
King NC 27021 $51.39
King NC 27021 $28.00
Pinnacle NC 27043 $10.41
King NC 27021 $10.56
King NC 27021 $24.28
Lawsonville NC 27022 $15.47
King NC 27021 $12.11
King NC 27021 $47.52
Germanton NC 27019 $15.40
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $299.89
PINNACLE NC 27043 $29.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $27.45
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.80
KING NC 27021 $25.20
KING NC 27021 $39.00
KING NC 27021 $47.00
KING NC 27021 $47.00
KING NC 2702187

91
$833.43
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Property Claimable by County - 

19835343 VALERIE R BRYANT 147 FULKS LANE
19835427 INGLES DELI STO 311 PLANT ST
19836496 MALLARY ALYSON WILKINSON 716 SUMMIT ST
19837580 SHILO EAST FARMS INC 6719 SAFERIGHT RD
19852457 James L Adams 1170 FERNWOOD OAKS RD
19852581 LESLIE ALATORRE 221 REDWOOD BEND
19852828 LAURA ASHLEIGH AMMONS 1025 MERCEDES LANE
19852881 HAYWOOD SR ANDERSON 1084 MIDDLEFORK DR
19853083 WYVONE HENRY ASHBURN 1025 HANSON RD
19853159 GLORIA AVILES 106 HAZEL COURT
19853289 LARRY BALL 1103 FALKENBERRY RIDGE RD
19853784 CHASE C BENNETT 104 SAURA VIEW DR
19854260 ETHEL JEAN BOWDEN Universal HealthCare 115 WHITE RD
19854302 JAMES BOWMAN 4599 NC HWY 89 E
19854307 STEPHANIE DENISE BOWMAN 688 FOWLER ROAD
19854328 LOGAN BOYD 1530 NC HWY 772
19854710 JAMES BROWN 1175 BUNKER HILL RD
19854801 STEVEN RAY BRUECKNER PO BOX 100
19854814 ASHLEIGH L BRYAN 2960 HORTON RD
19854901 Margaret L Bullins 1050 SMURF RD
19854989 Lori Denise Burrow Po Box 2106
19855243 TEMPI M CANNOVA 108 HANOVER COURT
19855250 STANLEY CANTRELL 1420 SURRY LINE ROAD
19855258 SHERRON CAPITANO 122 REDWOOD BEND
19855434 JEFFREY LEE CARTER 3840 Piney Mountain Rd
19855729 Dwight D Cheek 7935 STOKESLINE LANE
19855734 DWIGHT CHEEK 7935 STOKES LINE LANE
19855991 ZACKERY CHAD CLIFTON 602 STOKESBURG RD
19856095 JAMES GEORGE COLE 280 PARKVIEW CIR
19856162 KAY COLLINS 2238 N OLD 52 RD
19856174 JOEL MARION COLLINS  ESTATE 164 BORDEN LANE
19856179 BRIAN S COLMAN 715 MOUNT ZION RD
19856269 Melissa S Cook 1025 HAZELWOOD FARM RD
19856281 DINAH Y COOK 4514 NC 8 HWY S
19856418 GILDA B COUGHLIN 290 Parkview CIrcle
19856466 JAMES H COX 1020 Ginger Drive
19856675 Crumley Roberts Atty 1239 CHRISTIAN DR
19856782 Tiana S Dagis PO BOX 299
19856932 CANDICE N DAVIDS 1199 WATTS ROAD
19856979 CALVIN FLOYD DAVIS 119 Westridge Dr
19857403 Bradley G Dixon 775 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD
19857452 PATRICIA DODD 3930 VOLUNTEER ROAD
19857458 Michael W Dodson 1050 DODSON RIDGE RD
19857460 Michael W Dodson 1050 DODSON RIDGE RD
19857591 Robin W Draughn 202 STOKES FOREST DR
19857593 MAGGIE ELIZABETH DRAUGHN 1647 Frank Joyce Road
19857631 Ann P Dufour PO BOX 2216
19857666 Doris M Dunivant 146 S KINGSTON ST
19857772 TAMMY C EATON PO Box 532
19857797 CHUN E EDMONDS 810 Main Street
19857813 Vanessa W Edwards 8865 DENNIS RD
19857888 BOWMAN KATHERYN ELIZABETH 227 Boyd Nelson Rd
19858004 SMITH KAYLEE ERIN 6619 DENNIS ROAD
19858134 MELISSA J FABRIZIO 1040 HAWK RIDGE ROAD
19858139 LUCY FAGG 3408 NC 8 HWY N
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Property Claimable by County - 

PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $46.68
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $45.42
GREENSBORO NC 27046 $140.12
KING NC 27021 $47.37
KING NC 27021 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $90.79
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $20.44
GERMANTON NC 27019 $13.12
DANBURY NC 27016 $26.35
King NC 27021 $81.00
KING NC 2702191

07
$22.48

PINNACLE NC 27043 $170.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705268

31
$10.00

WALNUT COGE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $75.86
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
PINNACLE NC 2704392

59
$22.55

PINNACLE NC 27043 $35.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.38
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

54
$24.00

PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.98
PINNACLE NC 27043 $111.00
KING NC 27021 $100.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.20
King NC 2702191

06
$99.36

KING NC 27021 $23.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.39
WALNUT COGE NC 27052 $22.94
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $179.36
KING NC 27021 $84.57
Sandy Ridge NC 27046 $150.00
KING NC 27021 $13.29
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.99
Germanton NC 2701905

32
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $11.39
Pinnacle NC 2704394

17
$150.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.53
KING NC 27021 $25.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $100.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19858144 BILLY G FAIN 1909 PERCH RD
19858398 GERALDINE ANDER FLETCHER 1725 OLDTOWN RD
19858406 MALLORY FLINCHUM 1147 OLD FULP RD
19858426 LIDIA FLORES 221 REDWOOD BEND
19858444 DALE FLOYD 1086 Nance Road
19858541 Dawn C Foster 1072 CHARLIE HARTGROGE RD
19858542 Dawn C Foster 1072 CHARLIE HARTGROGE RD
19858771 MAGDALENE FULK 353 GOFF RD
19858817 CARSON FUNK 1040 ABBY PLACE COURT
19858993 ALVA GARNER 1255 WILLIAM FOWLER ROAD
19859051 ALBERT GAUTIER 687 GRASSY CREEK RD
19859078 ERNEST E GENTRY 815 N Main St
19859324 JESSICA SUZANNE GOLDING 229 LOGAN CT
19859334 SUSAN MCMANNUS GOLDSTON 3591 US 311 HWY NORTH
19859358 CHLOE SUZANNE GONZALEZ 1001 NORTH MAIN ST
19859414 FELIX GOOLSBY 1056 WHICKER RD
19859435 TERESA LAWSON GORDON PO Box 251 228 Plum Ln
19859602 DORA H GREEN 618 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE F
19859694 Amber N Griffin 1121 BOLEJACK RD
19859765 RUSSELL GROGAN 1120 COON RD
19859878 EAST OPAL H 440 Ingram Dr
19859938 JAMES HAIRSTON 1075 PULPWOOD DRIVE
19859939 JAMES HAIRSTON 1075 PULPWOOD DRIVE
19860026 WANDA HALL 2819 NC 8 HWY SOUTH
19860142 PAULA HANSON 109 CHARLESTON CT
19860154 SHERYL ANN HARDIN 1070 Gutter Rd
19860351 Bonnie D Hartsoe 1509 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
19860753 MICHAEL HEWETT 152 GRUNDOON GAP LANE
19860777 CINDY HICKS 1105 SCUFFLE TOWN RD
19860779 ERMA L HICKS 1025 PINE BLUFF LANE
19861132 Linda L Holt 117 HILLSIDE COURT
19861465 Thomas F Hunter 370 PILOT CHURCH ROAD
19861633 AMY LYNN INMAN 100 COTSWOLD LANE
19861650 FELIX IRIZARRY 353 CREEKBRIDGE DR
19861695 Sherri Jackson 106 MCGEE CT
19861805 THOMAS EDWARD JAMES 2350 PITZER RD
19862516 GAYLE MAUREEN KELLAM 602 KINGSWAY DRIVE
19862517 GAYLE M KELLAM 602 KINGSWAY DRIVE
19862751 NATHANIEL KING 1005 FORD ROAD
19862781 FRANCES E KINZER 100 BARTLETT LN
19862802 JOY E KIRKNER 1138 FOXTROT CT
19862814 ETTA PULLIAM KISER VILLAGE CARE OF KING 440 INGRAM DR
19862955 SANDRA KRESS 219 MOUNTAINVIEW CT
19863075 EARL LEE LAMBERT 866 MOUNTAINVIEW ROAD
19863259 GRUBBS MOZELLE LAWSON PRIDDY MANOR 1294 Priddy Rd
19863265 MARGARET BULLINS LAWSON 1307 Weldon Smith Rd
19863447 Amy J Leonhardt 1040 INDIAN TRAIL
19863514 MICHAEL LEWIS 1100 KILLDEE LN
19863579 CAROLYN LINEBACK 1115 RALPH BOYLES RD
19863609 JENNIFER L LINVILLE PO BOX 246 100 DEPOT STREET
19863653 Nikolina Livingston 104 OAKMONT LANE
19863693 DONNIE G LOFLIN 1474 OLD PLANTATION RD
19863884 WADE M LUDWICK 118 Queensland Court
19863948 NUTTER KAREN LYNN 1000 MOUNT DR
19863974 BETTY SUE MABE 1226 WOOD RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $86.92
KING NC 27021 $19.31
KING NC 27021 $20.76
KING NC 27021 $35.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $22.83
PINNACLE NC 27043 $50.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705293

97
$25.06

KING NC 27021 $20.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
Pinnacle NC 2704302

51
$19.32

KING NC 27021 $78.14
GERMANTON NC 2701982

55
$50.00

PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.09
KING NC 27021 $50.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.47
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $35.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705272

38
$25.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
05

$50.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,314.72
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $27.90
PINNACLE NC 27043 $63.81
KING NC 27021 $47.77
KING NC 27021 $14.00
KING NC 27021 $152.80
DANBURY NC 27016 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $35.00
KING NC 27021 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.00
KING NC 27021 $13.72
KING NC 27021 $17.00
KING NC 27021 $154.43
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $50.00
Lawsonville NC 2702283

16
$10.06

WALNUT COGE NC 27052 $68.36
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $128.52
KING NC 27021 $90.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.00
KING NC 27021 $58.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $58.90
DANBURY NC 2701676

30
$20.00

DANBURY NC 27016 $35.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19863975 ESTATE OF MABE 1205 ALAMO DR
19863979 MARLENE DENISE MABE 1095 LEWIS ROAD
19863985 THERESA MABE 3085 NC HWY 8 N
19864221 GLENN GRAY MARSH VILLAGE CARE OF KING 440 INGRAM ROAD
19865015 Rhoda Melton 7380 BAUX MT RD
19865346 JORDAN MITCHELL 103 CORNWALLIS COURT
19865427 LIDIA MONTEJANO 221 REDWOOD BEND
19865509 JAMES WILKES MOORE 7293 NC HWY 66 S
19865511 JAMES WILKES MOORE 7293 Nc 66 Hwy S
19865674 ANTHONY T MORRISON 5011 COMMODORE LN
19865770 EDITH MOUNCE 5330 LAKE WOUSSICKET RD
19865813 MATTHEW TODD MULLINS 316 Hartgrove rd
19866066 HAL B NELSON PO BOX 906
19866199 STERLING IV NICHOLSON 2021 MOUNTAIN RD
19866317 Diane F Nunn 1096 OLD FULP RD
19866513 CHRISTIE D OTTEN 1065 HOMESTEAD PLACE DR
19866527 JEREMY CHRISTOPH OVERBY 131 KINGSWOOD PLACE DRIVE
19866582 BETTY PACK 1040 ROCKY RD
19866611 TOMMY PAGE 105 OHARA CIRCLE APT. C
19866717 PHILIP E PARKER 3762 YMCA CAMP RD
19866719 PHILIP E PARKER 3762 YMCA CAMP RD
19866743 RONALD DALE PARNELL 3014 QUAKER CHURCH RD
19866768 Carol H Parsons 1150 SPENCER ORCHARD RD
19866849 HARLEY J PATTERSON  ESTATE OF 1372 ROBERTSON RIDGE RD
19866937 JOSEPH PEGRAM 111 PEACHTREE LN
19867256 Fred J Plummer PO BOX 116
19867294 Shannon S Pomeroy 8590 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19867306 CHARLES D POOLE 3796 QUAKER CHURCH R
19867350 CHARLES C POSS 1507 FAGG ROAD
19867443 JILL C PRESTON PO BOX 341
19867482 Alice Priddy 8439 Reid Farm Rd
19867603 CRYSTAL M RACKLEY 1120 TWIN LAKES DR. LOT 4
19868077 NORMAN RICHARDSON 7750 BOYER FARM RD
19868622 JENNIFER RUIZ 124 FIVE FORKS DR STE B
19868845 LINDA SANTOLLA 117 CRICKET RD
19868987 ROBERT SCHULTZ 121 WESTRIDGE DR
19869630 Amanda Slate 1035 PINEY MEADOWS DRIVE
19869679 Catherine J Smith 124 STAGE COACH RD
19869686 Jason Smith Smith 105 DERBY COURT
19869705 Mary R Smith PO BOX 111
19869784 DEVONNE SMITH 511 WINDMILL ST. Estate of Martin R Smith
19870059 Lonnie Southern Southern 1800 US 311 N
19870133 BARRY T SPENCER P.O.Box 712
19870140 MEGAN S SPENCER 107 Kirby Rd
19870141 MEGAN S SPENCER 107 Kirby Rd
19870179 RETTA MARIE SPRINKLE 1150 Beaver Island Trail Rd
19870293 ALAN K STEELE PO BOX 622
19870340 RUTH E STEPHENS 4505 NC 8 HWY NORTH
19870366 POLLY STEVENS C/O YVETTE SISK
19870367 POLLY STEVENS C/O YVETTE SISK
19870374 Daniel K Stevenson 1060 WILBURN LN
19870476 LILLIAN HARVEY STONE priddy manor 1294 priddy r
19870695 SUSAN DENISE SWAIN  ESTATE OF MILDRED J DIXON EXECUTOR
19870866 MICHELLE TAYLOR 6682 DALE STREET
19870867 MICHELLE TAYLOR 6682 DALE STREET
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $21.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.87
KING NC 27021 $18.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
King NC 2702180

00
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.54
KING NC 27021 $17.04
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $125.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $14.25
KING NC 27021 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $680.51
KING NC 27021 $992.74
KING NC 2702173

07
$15.00

KING NC 2702173
07

$10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $40.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $51.48
KING NC 27021 $22.72
KING NC 27021 $37.19
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $118.28
GERMANTON NC 27019 $50.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.70
KING NC 27021 $70.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $289.75
KING NC 27021 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $495.11
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $21.38
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.21
KING NC 27021 $94.40
KING NC 27021 $11.12
KING NC 27021 $22.94
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $23.73
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $40.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705207

12
$10.00

KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
Walnut Cove NC 2705266

35
$10.00

KING NC 27021 $35.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $53.58
PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 2704310

27
$35.00

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 2704310
27

$35.00
KING NC 27021 $21.25
KING NC 27021 $26.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $2,406.25
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

19870906 DAVID TEDDER 2833 FLAT SHOALS RD.
19870908 JON BRYANT TEDDER 100 ADVENT DR
19871042 RUPERT THOMAS 601 INGRAM DR APT A
19871045 TALON THOMAS 113 MAPLE RIDGE DR
19871046 TALON THOMAS 113 MAPLE RIDGE DR
19871301 Doris A Traylor 141 BRIGHTON DR
19871443 KIMBERLY TURNEY 102 WESTRIDIGE DR
19871459 John W Tuttle 1123 W WESTMORELAND ROAD
19871465 FRANCES MILLS TUTTLE 1123 W WESTMORELAND RD
19871468 RACHEL TUTTLE 945 RHINE RD
19871672 KAY VEACH 1561 MOUNTAIN RD
19871791 ERNEST VINCE VOSS 3025 Hwy 65 PO Box 82
19871816 Nancy J Wagner PO BOX 92
19871891 VERA WALKER 1059 STARDANCE LN
19871904 BOBBY G WALL P. O. BOX 2467
19871915 MARY LOU WALL 1030 CARDINAL LANE
19872101 JOYCE WATERMAN 1204 N MAIN STREET
19872133 Heather Watson 9355 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19872145 FRANK P WATSON 1035 EARLY LN
19872146 FRANK PATRICK WATSON 1035 EARLY LN
19872170 LINDA WATTS 225 CALLOWAY RD
19872171 LOIS WATTS 177 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD.
19872249 NANCY MOORE WEBSTER 1005 LAUREL CREST RD
19872281 SEBRENA N WELCH 4067 PINE HALL RD
19872359 PAUL WILLARD WHICKER 411 WINDMILL ST
19872452 WESLIE WHITE 206 STONEHEDGE DR
19872602 JAYNE AMZI WILLARD 214 CONRAD DR
19872697 JENNIFER WILLIAMS 1036 STEWART RD
19872698 JENNIFER WILLIAMS 1036 STEWART RD
19872913 SHIRLEY WINGFIELD 1294 PRIDDY ROAD resides at Priddy Manor
19872958 TIKI L WITTENBERG PO BOX 505
19872979 JACK WOLVERTON 117 TRINITY DRIVE
19873130 JONATHAN WRIGHT 1284 SHOALS ROAD
19873231 WILLIAM YONTZ 6200 NC HWY 66 SOUTH
19873258 BRADLEY S YOUNG 109 LAUREL GLEN CT
19873259 BRADLEY S YOUNG 109 LAUREL GLEN CT
19873260 BRADLEY S YOUNG 109 LAUREL GLEN CT
19875274 MONICA ARNOLD 256 LOGAN CT
19883314 VIOLA WHITLEY 1598 SLATE RD
19885747 SAMANTHA MARTIN 4647 HWY 66 S
19886032 LAUREN NEAL 113 STOKES FOREST DR
19886398 WILLIAM RIERSON 1257 TRINITY CH RD
19886399 WILLIAM RIERSON 1257 TRINITY CH RD
19886928 WENONAH TILLEY P O BOX 156
19887463 CHERYL BOLES 206 TIMMYS LN
19888168 ANTHONY BARKER STOKES COUNTY DSS PO BOX 30
19889710 STEVE E FLINCHUM 1005 INEZ LN
19892074 MICAH A DOWDY 295 SHOALS RD
19892952 JEFFREY L ALLISON 800 WARREN FARM RD
19892971 JESSE M ALLEN 625 SPRING ST
19893092 HUBERT H DOGAN 1140 AUGUSTA HICKS RD
19893137 ERIC V MOJICA 1714 AMOS TOWN RD
19900292 BARBRA J FULP PO BOX 14
19903613 CARMIN KIEFFER 1140 Brookhaven Rd.
19910116 KIMBERLY SMALL 1074 LEWIS RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

GERMANTOWN NC 27019 $10.86
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $17.95
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $18.99
KING NC 27021 $12.40
KING NC 27021 $37.25
KING NC 2702182

61
$35.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $84.31
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.61
DANBURY NC 27016 $26.84
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $105.46
KING NC 27021 $18.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.10
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.63
PINNACLE NC 2704386

58
$300.00

KING NC 27021 $170.00
MOUNT AIRY NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $35.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $70.54
KING NC 27021 $353.53
KING NC 27021 $371.33
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $165.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.46
KING NC 27021 $120.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $186.27
KING NC 2702100

00
$13.02

KING NC 2702100
00

$35.00
KING NC 2702100

00
$105.00

KING NC 27021 $24.51
KING NC 27021 $22.95
KING NC 27021 $22.37
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $42.96
KING NC 27021 $42.96
PINNACLE NC 27043 $49.92
KING NC 2702195

15
$23.10

DANBURY NC 27016 $79.81
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $122.00
PINNACLE NC 2704391

22
$128.10

WALNUT COVE NC 2705272
99

$15.72
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

80
$18.10

WALNUT COVE NC 2705256
90

$52.07
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674

00
$27.70

PINE HALL NC 27042 $165.11
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $27.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.24
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Property Claimable by County - 

19913021 RUSSELL S WOODY 113 TWELVE OAKS DR APT D
19916123 JULIE M ETTENBOUGH 1045 CANYON TRAIL RD
19916526 BARBARA J FULP PO BOX 14
19916528 BARBARA J FULP PO BOX 14
19917027 MARIBETH GUTIERREZ 1070 WOODLAND DR
19918752 Xiuyan Lin 802 S Main st
19921352 DANNY R ROMINGER 1031 ROMINGER DR
19922905 ALISA USHAKOVA 1147 BENT TWIG RD
19922913 FLORENCIO VALDIVIA PO BOX 1481
19923415 CAROL WILKINSON 119 BROWN RD
19923624 CHARLES L WOOD 157 GOFF RD
19924908 ILONA BUZZARD 113 MARIE DR
19925767 HARRY HAMILTON 1141 WINDING RIDGE ROAD
19927504 BESSIE K SLOOP 130 WELLSBORO CT
19927629 MILDRED STEVENS PO BOX 1388
19927941 EUGENE A WALCH 9985 RICELYND COURT
19929381 MARK COVINGTON 3106 YMCA CAMP RD
19933470 MAREA BRADY 209 N KINGSTON STREET
19933997 MINERVA ROY 8691 KIGER RD
19933998 MINERVA ROY 8691 KIGER RD
19934389 KAYLA ANN COLLINS P O BOX 214
19934406 NICHOLAS ANDREW PALMER 217 OAKDALE CIRCLE
19934429 AMANDA SUE HARTWIG 5255 SHATTALON DRIVE LOT 106
19934439 TORRI BENNETT 207 RIVERCHASE ROAD
19934440 VIRGINIA CAROL MCCRAW 1020 OLD RACE TRACK RD
19934446 NIMAI SUNDARA BROWNING 3204 SHEPPARD MILL ROAD
19934452 TOBIAS ALFONSO MELENDEZ 116 MAPLE RIDGE DR
19934468 CONNOR E SPRUILL HWY 8 SOUTH
19934478 JESSICA RENEE KNIGHT 320 KIRBY ROAD
19935124 FOWLER B JANET BOX 2022
19935276 WANDA PRIDDY 1456 US 311 HWY N
19935354 COURTNEY TAYLOR 1060 GARDEN DR
19935389 ANGELA WALL 7978 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD
19935592 STEVE COVINGTON 3115 YMCA CAMP RD
19936037 TERESA C ADAMS 1220D GREEN VALLEY RD
19937241 JAMES PRUITT 2466 NC HWY 770
19938515 STOKES COUNTY 1014 MAIN STREET
19938533 JAMES K BOWMAN 1123 BRAY RD
19938623 DARRELL M SIBBETT PO BOX 1297
19940226 JOSUE CARTAGENA 395 CREEKRIDGE DRIVE
19940358 BRIANNA MARTINEZ AYALA 8330 BAUX MOUNTAIN ROAD APT.
19957345 MARY MARTHA COOKE 826 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
19957346 MARY MARTHA COOKE 826 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
19957893 JIMMY L WILLIAMS BOX 262
19957894 JIMMY L WILLIAMS BOX 262
19960033 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
19960034 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
19961316 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
19961317 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
19961805 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
19961806 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
19962650 HEATHER GORDON 1747 PRATT RD
19963092 KEVIN STANBERRY 8695 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
19963737 SAMUEL S SCOTT PO BOX 1081
19963920 Jonathan Lee Brown 1122 RED OAK DR
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $13.42
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.31
PINE HALL NC 27042 $50.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $85.19
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $100.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.65
KING NC 27021 $18.78
KING NC 27021 $10.71
KING NC 27021 $19.58
KING NC 27021 $198.23
KING NC 2702187

24
$614.77

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $32.92
KING NC 2702185

24
$24.27

KING NC 2702113
88

$35.55
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $19.51
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.94
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.22
GERMANTON NC 27019 $42.53
GERMANTON NC 27019 $40.75
KING NC 27021 $22.50
WINSTON SALEM NC 27016 $13.50
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $22.50
KING NC 27021 $30.00
GERMINGTON NC 27019 $236.50
KING NC 27021 $94.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

55
$20.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $15.14
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.80
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $21.32
DANBURY NC 2701674

18
$561.41

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
51

$500.03
KING NC 27021 $18.95
KING NC 27021 $65.64
GERMANTON NC 27019 $41.20
KING NC 2702183

04
$67.78

KING NC 2702183
04

$3,011.77
WALNUT COVE NC 2705202

62
$48.42

WALNUT COVE NC 2705202
62

$2,151.27
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675

31
$100.80

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675
31

$37.59
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675

31
$15.60

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675
31

$16.62
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675

31
$215.08

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675
31

$67.91
PINNACLE NC 27043 $174.45
GERMANTON NC 27019 $60.79
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $110.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $74.05
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Property Claimable by County - 

19966172 JOSHUA K FULLER 124 LAKAY LN
19967904 DARYL W MARTIN 1620 TOM SHELTON RD
19968794 MARGARET L PELLONI DECEASED 108 STONEWAY CT UNIT B
19970170 HEATH CORNS R TINA 2142 PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD
19971222 DERRIS SAMPLES 1315 PEBBLEBROOK RD
19971424 JAMES MILLER 112 RIDGE RD
19972348 RHONDA A ARRINGTON BADADDRESS
19973661 BRITANI N WILSON 103 CASCADE CT
19974826 DENNY G BENTON 194 BORDER LN
19976779 HERNAN CORTES 1057 MILL ST
19991118 BRANTLEY C LYNCH CUS SANDRA M LYNCH UNDER NCUTMA
19991890 JACOB J KALWAT CUS JESSICA RUTH KALWAT UNDER NCUTMA
19992033 JAMES M SMITH CUS JOHN M SMITH UNDER NCUTMA
19992034 ABIGAIL G SMITH CUS JOHN M SMITH UNDER NCUTMA
19992530 JULIANNA M WILSON CUS GAY H WILSON UNDER NCUTMA
19992531 MATTHEW R WILSON CUS GAY H WILSON UNDER NCUTMA
19993205 LEWIS D HUTCHENS 3029 SISK RD
19993214 HALEIGH T YARBORO 1123 RED BANK RD
20002204 ESTATE OF WILLIAM S YONTZ 6200 NC 66 HWY S
20002253 SHANNON N GREENE 1748 NC 772 HWY
20002638 STEPHANIE C WESTMORELAND 1245 MIDDLETON LOOP
20005209 CHRISTOPHE CORNELIUS 1215 BRAY RD
20005502 ERIC MOJICA 1714 AMOSTOWN RD
20010060 DOROTHY G STEWART C/O EDSEL SHORE 220 BAPTIST DR
20010992 HAROLD M NELSON 1083 CEDAR DR
20011898 TERESA FULP 3351 SHOALS RD
20014108 ANGELA EDWARDS 1186 HILLVIEW DRIVE
20016601 DEBORAH HOHMANN 1005 PARK VIEW DR
20016634 JACKIE MARTIN 1244 ROSEBUD RD
20016764 JOEL MCCROSKY 1120 WOODBURY RD
20019320 KIMBERLY V BOYLES 113 TIMBER CREEK CT
20019991 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
20020107 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
20020230 FRANCES K KENDRICK 1615 HOPE BEASLEY RD
20024804 PRESTON D BROWDER 102 FORREST OAKS DRIVE
20028202 FRANCES W POOLE 3796 QUAKER CHURCH RD
20028876 FRANCES W POOLE 3796 QUAKER CHURCH RD
20029231 FRANCES W POOLE 3796 QUAKER CHURCH RD
20030738 KIMBERLY ANN INMAN 160 MANDOLIN TRAIL
20031112 KIMBERLY ANN INMAN 160 MANDOLIN TRAIL
20031482 KIMBERLY ANN INMAN 160 MANDOLIN TRAIL
20059693 MARCUS MARTIN 254 WEST DALTON RD
20059948 ANGELA B BROWDER 432 LOGAN CT
20068133 JAMES E WHICKER 4021 SUNDANCE DR
20068177 DAVID A POOLE 805 MERRIWEATHER DR
20068274 JEFFREY D CROZIER 1929 TILLOTSON RD
20068379 SCOTTIE D FULP 1709  W. DALTON RD
20068514 MAX E SNOW 2038 COVINGTON RD
20068541 RANDY R DRAUGHN 2405 HART RD
20068890 JAMES R MARION 148 BUD MARION LN
20068899 STEPHEN D LAMBERT 110 HARVEST DR
20069057 GREGORY L STUDER 142 PLANTATION DR APT E
20069114 THOMAS N JONES 209 WESTRIDGE DR
20069203 WENDY R BOWMAN 518 HAMPTON DR
20071009 DAVID RIDINGS 1325 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 2702174
01

$16.51
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704670

49
$48.57

KING NC 2702184
11

$16.75
DANBURY NC 27016 $10.66
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $12.45
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.75
BADADDRESS NC 27046 $42.07
KING NC 27021 $22.77
PINNACLE NC 2704393

61
$56.16

PINNACLE NC 2704385
83

$44.02
PINNACLE NC 2704391

35
$1,979.42

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
50

$25.06
PINNACLE NC 2704392

76
$28.03

PINNACLE NC 2704392
76

$40.04
KING NC 2702110

48
$250.08

KING NC 2702110
48

$250.08
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702277

56
$135.00

GERMANTON NC 2701982
01

$55.00
KING NC 2702183

69
$337.91

PINE HALL NC 27042 $247.79
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

22
$375.98

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
52

$127.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $331.36
KING NC 2702178

18
$21.60

GERMANTON NC 2701991
37

$581.76
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $16.42
KING NC 2702180

61
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705272
77

$10.04
KING NC 27021 $35.02
KING NC 2702196

07
$13.89

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675
31

$22.04
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675

31
$22.04

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675
31

$22.04
KING NC 27021 $10.56
PINNACLE NC 2704391

85
$12.30

PINNACLE NC 2704391
85

$12.30
PINNACLE NC 2704391

85
$12.30

PINNACLE NC 27043 $22.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $22.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $22.20
KING NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $78.35
KING NC 2702197

86
$43.41

PINNACLE NC 2704382
82

$776.43
PINNACLE NC 27043 $117.48
KING NC 2702176

29
$68.56

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702283
45

$138.44
PINNACLE NC 27043 $196.24
KING NC 2702195

59
$43.95

KING NC 2702182
39

$37.50
KING NC 27021 $1,091.08
KING NC 2702194

04
$169.28

KING NC 27021 $192.50
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Property Claimable by County - 

20071394 CHOICE S FIRST 1030 PINEY MEADOWS CT
20074724 JUDY MORGAN PO BOX 105
20075874 OSCAR SWAIM 125A STOKESBURG MEADOWS APT  307
20091963 CAROLYN F COBB 2199 YMCA CAMP RD
20091964 CAROLYN F COBB 2199 YMCA CAMP RD
20092345 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092346 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092347 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092348 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092349 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092350 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092351 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092352 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092353 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092354 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092355 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092356 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20092357 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20097777 JIMMY R BOWERS 1050 OAK HAVEN LANE
20097778 JIMMY R BOWERS 1050 OAK HAVEN LANE
20097785 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
20097786 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
20097787 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
20097788 ELSIE FAYE CARTER 7699 WALNUT COVE RD
20097838 CHISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20097839 CHISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20097840 CHISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20097841 CHISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20098373 ALEXANDER MCALLISTER CHEEK 1090 POPLAR RIDGE RD
20106984 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20106985 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20106986 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20106987 CHRISTOPHER D HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20109570 PATTY RHUE LIAW 1065 SNOW LOOP
20109879 NANCY VALENA MABE 1477 MIDDLE BROOK RD
20110548 LA TRELLE MIELKE 218 RED COAT LN
20113113 COREEN M RODGERS 1022 PINE PLACE DR
20133318 BAILEY TATE 7654 STEELE RD
20134812 AURTHUR B ROBINSON 129 STOCKESBURG MEADOWS CT APT
20139463 SHELVA J DENNY 5470 NC 66 HWY S
20139581 CHRISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20139582 CHRISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20139583 CHRISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20139584 CHRISTOPHER DWIGHT HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20140443 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
20140444 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
20140445 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
20140446 VICKIE MICKEL 131 REDWOOD BND
20140451 TIMOTHY ALAN SPRUILL PO BOX 252
20140452 TIMOTHY ALAN SPRUILL PO BOX 252
20142940 AMBER R DODSON 1040 DODSON RIDGE RD
20147616 TIFFANY MABE 1149 SPAINHOUR MILL ROAD
20147618 BRANDI BOLES 1362 BOLES ROAD
20147620 JESSICA KALWAT 609 SUMMIT STREET
20147621 JESSICA KALWAT 609 SUMMIT STREET
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,525.04
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $30.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $950.28
KING NC 2702186

21
$16.80

KING NC 2702186
21

$18.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$14.25

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
49

$14.25
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$14.25

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
49

$17.10
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$17.10

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
49

$17.10
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$17.10

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
49

$19.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$19.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
49

$19.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$19.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705265
49

$20.90
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$20.90

GERMANTON NC 2701991
42

$36.80
GERMANTON NC 2701991

42
$40.80

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
58

$17.92
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

58
$19.63

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
58

$19.63
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

58
$21.76

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$44.80
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$49.07

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$49.07
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$54.40

PINNACLE NC 2704383
03

$21.12
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$16.70

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$16.70
PINNACLE NC 2704394

27
$16.70

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$16.70
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

58
$13.60

WALNUT COVE NC 2705272
27

$12.00
KING NC 2702197

26
$13.60

GERMANTON NC 2701991
56

$12.10
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $80.39
KING NC 2702183

28
$10.12

PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.60
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.60
PINNACLE NC 27043 $39.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $39.00
KING NC 27021 $21.56
KING NC 27021 $21.56
KING NC 27021 $29.40
KING NC 27021 $29.40
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.92
GERMANTON NC 27019 $25.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.27
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $55.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

20147629 HEATHER MAE 401 LOGAN COURT
20147630 MICHAEL WARREN 100 SCARLETT COURT
20147631 LISA CLARKPETE 213 COBBLESTONE LANE
20147632 AMBER JORDAN 213 STONEHEDGE DRIVE
20147633 ELLEN LYNCH 127 EAST SCHOOL STREET
20147634 RANDI LUZIWICK P O BOX 2589
20147636 MICHELLE EDWARDS 1735 WESTMORELAND ROAD
20151295 WILLIAM EMMETT BYRD RR 5 BOX 92
20155576 CHARLES FRANKLIN HAUSER P O BOX 659
20156088 MARY MILLS LANDRETH HOLT 708 STOKESBURG RD
20156110 KENNETH RAY HONEYCUTT 2500 NORTHBURY ST
20157272 BETH SHELTON KESLER RT 1 BOX 185A
20157786 PHILLIP E LAWSON PO BOX 27
20163499 CARLTON WAYNE STUMP RT 1 BOX 418-B
20164082 MURRELL L SR TOWNSEND RT 1 BOX 312-A1
20164919 RICHD WESTMORELAND PO BOX 1599
20164944 WILLIAM DENNY WHEELER 1202 E WESTMORELAND RD
20165517 CHRISTAL LEAKE WOOD 2899 SHEPARDSMILL RD
20172534 MARTY MITCHELL 1024 OAKWOOD DR
20176224 EXPREZIT INC 634  S MAIN ST.
20177693 MOUNTAINVIEW SKIN CARE PAUL D WORTMAN MD 216 MOORE ROAD SUITE 200
20180228 JOSHUA WILLIAM SPAINHOUR 102 WELLSBORO CT UNIT 23
20180322 RANDAL JAMES PRICE 711 N MAIN ST
20180573 MARILU CULLER 130 REDWOOD BND
20184974 TERYL ELIZABETH HENSLEY 112 NORTHRIDGE DR
20185547 SHERRY P KAY 1184 JIMMIE BULLINS RD
20186315 COLIN A SHORE 112 CALLOWAY CT
20187585 MICHAELINE M DUNCAN 362 AYERS RD
20188023 DEENA M RHODES 3341 ANGLIN MILL RD
20189457 TOMMY A CALLAWAY 807 N MAIN ST APT 1
20189706 CASSIDY E PARDUE 1075 CAPELLA RIDGE RD
20189948 JONAH E WOOD 3023 SHEPPARD MILL RD
20190063 LUCILLE B WALL 4041 NC 8 HWY N
20190297 ROGER SHELTON PO BOX 760
20190761 K A BROWN PO BOX 45
20190762 K A BROWN PO BOX 45
20191203 MARIA IVONNE DOMINGUEZ 1020 KNOB CREEK LN
20191230 JUNIOR DAVID DUNCAN 1165 TROY BROWN RD
20192320 AMBER RENEE WINFREY 6080 EATON RD
20214942 LOUIS FROHLICH 1035 ELSIES PL RD
20216727 KEITH BLACK 1010 PINE FOREST DR
20217460 MICHAEL SPINKS 3401 NC HWY 8 SOUTH
20217543 FLOYD WHITLOW 705 PINNACLE HOTEL ROAD
20222717 REBECCA BOTTOMS 1104 N 52 RD
20224338 JESSICA STEPHENS 1155 STEPHENS TRAIL
20224362 MARIA ALONSO 150 SHOALS RD 4
20224563 DARLENE CROMER 1375 SHOALS RD
20224770 VELMA HOLCOMB 1111 HICKORY TREE LN
20225118 DARRELL POTTS 1365 MEADOWBROOK DR
20226087 PENDERGRASS BRITTANY 1978 BUD TILLEY RD
20226237 AMBER BULLINS 2160 DODGETOWN RD
20226629 LATASHA COLLINS 1065 VIRGINIA FARM RD
20227078 SHEILA DUNCAN 1479 STEWART RD
20227653 DANGELO GRAY 366 NORTHFIELD DR
20228155 MICHAEL HOPKINS 1240 MARTIN LUTHR KNG JR RD J
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 2702192

48
$39.13

KING NC 2702106
59

$23.45
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

04
$33.48

GERMANTON NC 2701995
26

$44.05
GERMANTON NC 27019 $54.28
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $12.08
PINNACLE NC 27043 $83.83
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.96
KING NC 27021 $82.03
KING NC 2702181

02
$67.24

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704697
18

$13.63
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

73
$29.52

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.00
KING NC 27021 $140.77
KING NC 27021 $41.16
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $44.66
KING NC 27021 $29.27
KING NC 27021 $33.21
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $67.64
KING NC 27021 $26.32
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.95
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $27.17
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $38.79
KING NC 27021 $25.54
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $35.78
DANBURY NC 27016 $25.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $867.21
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $196.28
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $2,291.60
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.86
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $10.23
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.19
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.70
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $164.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $23.85
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $40.00
PINNACLE NC 2704386

30
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705264
63

$15.00
KING NC 2702180

63
$15.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705264
25

$10.00
KING NC 2702193

20
$16.54

WALNUT COVE NC 2705270
07

$10.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

20228699 JAMES KISER 812 N MAIN ST
20229002 CIERA MABE 1095 LEWIS RD
20229003 SAMUEL MABE 1160 MOUNTAIN RD
20229043 ALICIA MARION PO BOX 493
20229231 MICHELLE MCHONE 2173 ROSEBUD RD
20230741 AMANDA SIZEMORE 1722 OLD WINSTON RD
20231226 KEVIN TILLEY 1050 SULLIVAN RD
20232671 DONNIE MERRITT 1060 HUNTER CREEK RD
20233231 THOMAS C SPANN 626 MEADOWBROOK DR.
20234186 CALEB HANSON 108 E KING ST
20235657 THOMAS L EASTRIDGE 1552 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
20235697 THOMAS L EASTRIDGE 1552 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
20237188 LERON J PARRAMORE 2928 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
20237917 WANDA PINA 3102 VOLUNTEER RD
20237957 SAM STONE 123 Gateway Road 32423
20239971 Alan G Burchette 107 Hickory Ln
20240518 Austin L Creed 1030 Dennys Park Cir.
20240536 Chris Rierson 1288 E Mestmoreland Rd
20240633 Jean Elmore 927 West St
20244127 LORETTA F SMITH 1045 SUNNY RIDGE RD
20244294 SIERRA L TODD AMB 1249 RENO FLINCHUM RD
20244295 ZACKARY B TODD AMB 1249 RENO FLINCHUM RD
20260876 RAMONA TIMM PO BOX 573
20261213 SANDRA MERRITT 113 MOUNTAIN RIDGE CT
20270708 NICOLE LEONARD 317 NORTHFIELD DR
20270716 DAWN SAMMONS 204 MERRIWEATHER DR
20270800 JAMES E MCGEE 1120 ELLIS BULLINS RD
20271893 MICHAEL TOMPKINS 337 RIDGECREST DR
20274773 WALTER V DIXON 1030 MIDDLEFORK DR
20274783 KRISTINA M INGRAM 116 NORTHRIDGE DR
20274786 TERRI L MCCLOCKEY 116 ALLEN ST
20274795 AMANDA SMITH 1572 MARSHALL SMITH RD
20275722 CRESON DOUGLAS 2096996 812 BROOKWAY WEST CT
20275897 LASSETTJR JOHN AND JEANNA 2164963 123 FAYE CT
20275902 CARMEN LEBBY 1290 DENNY RD
20276235 WILLIAM WEEKS 1050 LAUREL BLUFF DR
20276792 SHANE M MANEVAL PO BOX 65
20276880 STEPHEN GRINNELL 1080 LAUREL BLUFF DRIVE
20277241 Haley Elizabeth Bullins 4754 NC 8Hwy N
20277592 DEWARD NORRIS LUNSFORD 7008 BAUXMNT RD
20277612 JAMES L SALLEY 1090 GAUSE DR
20277919 ARTHUR F BECAN P.O. BOX 686  SCENIC DRIVE
20279176 BONITA LEWIS PLUMMER PO BOX 116
20279357 SARAH MILLER 3400 NC 89 HWY E
20279692 KANDI NICOLE MYERS 1781 BUD TILLEY RD
20279924 SAMANTHA BECK 1933 OLDTOWN RD
20279980 JAMES F REID 6452 RED BANK RD
20280019 KATE F MELTON % VILLAGE CARE OF KING 440 INGRAM DRIVE
20280398 HONOREE DUDNEY PO BOX 464
20280441 LOUIS FROLICH 1035 ELSIES PLACE RD
20280536 BRITTINIE HEATH 1280 WHITE ROCK RD
20280548 FLORENCE Y EASTERLING 1195 SHAGBARK DR
20280617 ANGELA SHEETS 1060 LUKE ST
20280726 NICHOLAS WRIGHT 1040 SYCAMORE ST
20280763 JOHNNY M CRADDOCK 1233 CAPELLA RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 2705293
97

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

32
$32.20

WALNUT COVE NC 2705257
11

$21.81
KING NC 2702104

93
$33.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705278
41

$13.35
PINNACLE NC 2704391

38
$22.02

WALNUT COVE NC 2705272
39

$30.00
WALNUTCOVE NC 2705200

00
$54.22

KING NC 2702194
65

$234.00
KING NC 27021 $23.61
PINNACLE NC 27043 $64.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $274.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $52.12
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.75
King NC 27021 $30.00
King NC 27021 $10,451.48
King NC 27021 $36.06
King NC 27021 $50.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $134.23
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705205

73
$20.00

KING NC 2702174
91

$50.00
KING NC 2702193

20
$25.00

KING NC 2702197
65

$65.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

37
$68.30

KING NC 27021 $13.62
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.30
KING NC 27021 $26.60
KING NC 27021 $25.25
KING NC 27021 $25.64
PINNACLE NC 27043 $186.91
KING NC 27021 $16.10
KING NC 27021 $46.09
KING NC 27021 $28.97
DANBURY NC 27016 $22.67
KING NC 27021 $23.01
Lawsonville NC 27022 $18.76
GERMANTON NC 27019 $41.04
KING NC 27021 $1,623.65
KING NC 27021 $400.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702201

16
$58.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705279
41

$210.38
PINNACLE NC 2704386

28
$602.32

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
45

$94.17
GERMANTON NC 2701995

65
$87.40

KING NC 2702182
08

$213.00
GERMANTON NC 2701904

64
$139.12

WALNUT COVE NC 2705266
30

$97.00
PINNACLE NC 2704382

33
$176.57

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
89

$52.85
KING NC 2702179

46
$89.00

KING NC 2702178
04

$112.36
KING NC 2702176

02
$50.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

20280772 JOHNNY M CRADDOCK 1233 CAPELLA RD
20280844 DAVID WHITLOCK 2040 HAMPTON RD
20280904 JONATHAN THOMAS MIKELS 1091 STONY RIDGE ROAD
20280909 DAMIAN TATUM 3841 PINE HALL RD
20282668 PATRICK MINGES 1045 EVANS ROAD
20287492 NATHANIEL LIGHT PO BOX 1333
20287585 MARK CALLAHAN 1050 CLAYTON RD
20288540 NATHAN KERNS 318 MEADOWBROOK DR APT G
20289510 DENNY CARTNER 1707 IAVIE ACAFEMY RD
20289845 KEVIN DRAUCHON 1493 BRADLEY RD
20290404 WING HOLE 1229 WALTER MABE RD
20290543 WAYNE JAMES 401 E BIRCH ST
20291794 SUSAN SANDERS 4409 FOX RD
20293053 ROBERT BREGMAN P O Box 596
20300514 NEWBERRY MARGARET L 1105 MOUNT OLIVE RD
20304015 JACK D WATTS 205 KIRBY ROAD
20304229 JACK D WATTS 205 KIRBY ROAD
20304870 RICKY ABBOTT P O BOX 1198
20304892 ADA C SMITH PO BOX 604
20305417 FLOYD G BAKER 544 CORNER RD
20305871 DELLA B BOWDEN 1210 PINE RIDGE RD
20306104 NELLIE BROWN PO BOX 932
20306841 CHRISTIAN J DOUB 8240 GAULDIN ROAD
20307212 TINA CROSS 1085 WILLOW CREEK DR
20307742 SHIRLEY W DILLON 305 HOLLY RIDGE DR
20307982 SAVANNAH K EATON P O BOX 532
20308135 EMMA MABE 213 N MILL HILL ST
20309633 HICKS PHARMACY P O BOX 128
20310591 JOSEPH L MCBRIDE 3466 BEASLEY SCHOOL RD
20310614 JOSHUA R SIMPSON 985 SEA SHELL CT 101
20310615 JOSHUA R SIMPSON 985 SEA SHELL CT 101
20310731 KARLIE M BUTTS 1120 KENTLAND DRIVE
20310997 TERRY R KOEHN 1275 ROBY STEWART ROAD
20311055 RICKIE W KRUPEL PO BOX 1291
20311559 LONNIE WILLIAMS 632 STOKESBURG RD
20311846 MELISSA MARTIN 104 CLARMONT DR
20312514 HELEN M MONTGOMERY PO BOX 463
20312615 MORGAEN L BUTTS 1120 KENTLAND DRIVE
20312716 JEAN O MUSTEN 600 N MAIN ST
20313898 REBECCA ROTHSTEIN 1310 PRABHUPADA ROAD
20315349 LOUISE E STRICKER 540 INGRAM DR APT 7G
20315500 TAMMY F DUDNEY PO BOX 464
20316057 DORIS L VANHOY 214 MISTY COURT
20317611 EVERETTE D MCGEE 7900 BAUX MOUNTAIN ROAD
20317675 DEWEY GRIFFIN 411 WINDMILL ST ROOM 10A
20329420 JOSEPH KAAN 8170 JAMES BOWEN RD
20330017 Kathleen Tedder 1294 Priddy Rd
20330594 CATHY WALKER BROWN 1641 STEWART RD
20330775 MOZELLE J WOOD 115 WHITE RD
20330955 ROMONA SUTPHIN P.O. 1141
20331162 HERLDA MARYLENE REYNOLDS 2020 BUD TILLEY RD
20331192 SEAN HOWARD WHITBRED 309 TURKEY HILL DR
20331304 NANCY ELIZABET SINGLETON 1026 SIZEMORE RD
20331410 ESTATE /COOKE, BARBARA JEAN 134 SHERATON CT
20331456 ALLISON MICHELLE BELTON 6655 NC HWY 8 N
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 2702176
02

$50.00
GERMANTON NC 2701988

39
$60.00

PINNACLE NC 2704381
58

$75.16
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

45
$75.90

King NC 27021 $50.00
KING NC 27021 $475.02
PINNACLE NC 2704300

00
$14,890.75

KING NC 2702195
18

$304.20
KING NC 27021 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 2704384

14
$20.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702282
38

$10.00
PINE HALL NC 27042 $53.00
DANBURY NC 27016 $17.00
Pinnacle NC 2704315

35
$45.99

KING NC 2702181
17

$13.03
KING NC 27021 $547.23
KING NC 27021 $518.69
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $31.10
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.30
PINNACLE NC 27043 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $37.70
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $37.33
PINNACLE NC 2704384

59
$190.00

KING NC 27021 $76.40
GERMANTON NC 27019 $105.53
DANBURY NC 2701676

60
$86.37

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.43
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704697

45
$32.80

RURAL HALL NC 27052 $106.54
RURAL HALL NC 27052 $27.68
KING NC 27021 $29.39
KING NC 27021 $37.80
KING NC 27021 $32.80
WALNUT COVE NC 2705293

03
$422.00

KING NC 2702182
82

$350.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $18.90
KING NC 27021 $29.39
DANBURY NC 27016 $11.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $27.29
KING NC 27021 $41.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $34.28
KING NC 27021 $44.23
GERMANTON NC 27019 $1,236.06
WALNUT COVE NC 2705277

05
$27.64

GERMANTON NC 27019 $826.41
King NC 2702174

85
$31.39

WALNUT COVE NC 2705264
27

$10.00
KING NC 27021 $85.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704386

31
$15.00

KING NC 27021 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $14.74
KING NC 2702185

20
$40.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278
32

$10.87
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Property Claimable by County - 

20331467 GREGORY SMITH 125 MAPLE LANE
20331489 CHRISTA D HARRIS 1162 W WESTMORELAND RD C/O HARRIS, ERIKA
20332335 CHRISTIAN RAY 110 HILL ROAD
20332691 LONG N NICKOLAUS LONG 2207 DELTA PLACE
20333445 ROGER GRAY GOODE 460 MOSER RD
20334519 BRIAN L ALLEY 1122 WATTS RD
20335144 DAVID E GAUSE 101 S ROSEWOOD LANE
20335616 DANNY MCHONE 917 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE
20335617 DANNY MCHONE 917 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE
20335618 DANNY MCHONE 917 MEADOWBROOK DRIVE
20336041 GROVER L SIZEMORE 1102 FOXTROT CT
20339954 ETHAN R KNIGHT 1780 AMOS TOWN RD
20340027 KAYLA PEGRAM 104 CAMILLE CT
20341966 MICHAEL D COLLINS 1101 PINEY MOUNTAIN ROAD
20342987 NANNETTE M PHILLIPS 208 TRINITY LN
20343043 AUSTIN RUSSELL 1124 CARROLL RD
20343099 TREY D WEIDENSALL 302 WINCHESTER DR
20343511 WESLEY D BLEDSOE 975 DALTON RD
20344242 TERESA ANDERSON 1306 EDWARDS FARM RD
20344402 PATRICIA SHELTON 1578 DENNY ROAD
20345320 GARY B BULLINS 1060 HINSDALE ROAD
20345675 STEVEN MONTGOMERY 1033 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
20345676 STEVEN MONTGOMERY 1033 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
20345677 STEVEN MONTGOMERY 1033 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
20346079 GREGORY HALL 4676 NC 89 HWY E
20346206 MARLENA KNIGHT 2085 BROOK COVE RD UND 03 10 15
20347931 OMAR ALSUHAIBAH 1592 EAST ROAD
20348928 Misty Vernon 1156 kallam farm rd.
20352059 Barry D Boyd 113 Locust Rd
20353818 Ronald A Collins 346 Creekridge Dr
20358488 David C Hoots 2544 N Berry St
20372075 SHAWN A SOUTHERN 665 FOWLER RD
20372119 GEORGE L HAIRSTON 823 NC 65 HWY E
20372768 LINDA S LANGEBERG 2123 COVINGTON RD
20373036 ROBERT L GWYN 1080 SISK ACRES DR
20375894 TODD L MITCHELL 1070 BAILEY RD
20375903 MELISSA S COOK 1025 HAZELWOOD FARM RD
20377090 STOKES COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS P O  BOX 67 1014 MAIN ST
20377905 CYNTHIA HALL PO BOX 1659
20378644 JOANNE F LOWE 1065 MEGHAN LANE
20381666 KIMBERLY W BROWN 1187 TERRY RD
20382424 RODNEY T BOOTH PO BOX 1172
20382787 PATRICIA J JAMIE 1440 MILLER RD
20382816 DARRELL D THOMAS LORI D THOMAS 7415 DENNIS RD
20383467 DAVID L LEMMON 1400 VILLAGE DR
20383751 CYNTHIA HALL PO BOX 1659
20383758 KIMBERLY M CORDIAL 105 FOXDALE RD
20384742 AUSTIN D RUSSELL 1124 CARROLL RD
20385167 SHARON F MARTIN 4392 NC HIGHWAY 704 E
20389476 JEFFREY T TUCKER 1045 ORCHARD VIEW DRIVE
20389672 ESTATE OF TANYA D JOYCE 3694 MOIR FARM RD
20389794 RALPH E JOSLYN 206 HILLCREST DR
20389803 JOSHUA T SMITH 2731 MOUNTAIN ROAD
20390209 ELBERT GALLOWAY PO BOX 801
20390234 ESTATE OF LINDA PAULSON 1140 BLUE BERRY DR
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $208.00
KING NC 27021 $744.25
KING NC 27021 $10.07
CHARLOTTE NC 27046 $146.58
KING NC 27021 $3,872.49
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $304.37
KING NC 27021 $292.48
KING NC 27021 $16.09
KING NC 27021 $16.09
KING NC 27021 $172.79
KING NC 27021 $54.68
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $12.42
KING NC 27021 $99.01
WALNUT COVE NC 2705200

00
$543.79

KING NC 27021 $244.25
GERMANTON NC 27019 $716.96
KING NC 2702192

19
$310.30

KING NC 27021 $80.01
KING NC 27021 $35.99
KING NC 27021 $14.39
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

02
$152.41

KING NC 2702179
00

$41.40
KING NC 2702179

00
$30.60

KING NC 2702179
00

$28.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $101.34
Sandy ridge NC 27046 $12.76
King NC 2702193

09
$33.39

King NC 27021 $22.30
Germanton NC 27019 $36.22
WALNUT COVE NC 2705276

24
$100.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705294
00

$35.44
KING NC 2702176

30
$11.93

PINNACLE NC 2704381
54

$10.57
GERMANTON NC 27019 $48.13
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.63
DANBURY NC 27016 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $11.21
KING NC 27021 $11.87
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.00
KING NC 27021 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $24.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $42.00
KING NC 27021 $48.00
KING NC 27021 $84.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $15.59
SANDRIDGE NC 27046 $35.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $105.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $40.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $120.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $20.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

20390257 ESTATE OF JAMES P CLARK 7649 SALEM CHAPEL RD
20390449 ROBERT HAMILTON 1141 WINDING RIDGE RD
20391291 LAURA A CLAPP 1105 MT OLIVE RD
20391852 RONALD W WESTMORELAND 216 S VANDALA CT
20403464 OTIS D CURLING JR MD PO BOX 100
20406467 CHARLES GILLER PO 525
20406655 TUCKER HUFFMAN 8710 REDBANK RD
20408153 HEWETT ENTERPRISES 141 WILLOW BEND DR
20409795 MAIN STREET TIRE 626 S MAIN ST   312
20409828 OUTLAWED DIESEL PERFORMANC 533 B S MAIN ST
20410916 MOZELLE GRUBBS 1040 ABBEY PLACE
20411019 CATHY CATHY DODSON 1853 AMOSTOWN RD
20411028 CATHERINE L METCALF PO BOX 807
20411306 BOLES GROCERY & VARIETY 2878 N OLD 52 RD
20411307 BOLES GROCERY & VARIETY 2878 N OLD 52 RD
20411308 BOLES GROCERY & VARIETY 2878 N OLD 52 RD
20411310 BOLES GROCERY & VARIETY 2878 N OLD 52 RD
20411315 DORCAS M WAGNER 7414 BOX MOUNTAIN RD
20411351 PINEBROOK COUNTRY STORE 205 PIN OAK DR
20411382 CHRISTINE L WHITE RT 1 BOX 245
20412520 ANNA M DEAN 138 BUCKINGHAM RD
20413602 GLENN ANDERSON PO BOX 1720
20415747 STEPHEN CULVER 2990 HORTON RD
20418319 MICHAEL JACKSON 106 MCGEE CT
20423013 JAMES D SHELTON RR 1 BOX 309G
20426546 Estate of Michael J The Slate 1035 Piney Meadows Dr
20429609 ANNA R RAKESTRAW 3935 SNOW HILL CHURCH RD
20431082 PATRICIA K KETNER 6565 DENNIS RD
20433036 GRACIE PRUITT TO THE ESTATE OF 1055 BROOKRIDGE DR
20437554 VICKIE L BROWN 1715 LYNCHBURG RD
20451240 VICTORIA K SOLIS-ESCAMILLA 4218 NORTH CAROLINA HWY 8 S
20454800 KRISTIE ANDERSON 1025 NEALY DR
20460722 MICHAEL CALLAGHAN 1070 FOREST DWELLER RD
20462016 JONATHAN CHATMAN 2540 NC 268 HWY
20481258 DONALD LEDFORD 1111 ROY TUTTLE RD
20481866 JILLIAN LIGHT 3650 STAFFORD MILL RD
20486889 JASON MONTE 2862 NC 65 HWY W
20491789 LISA ORE 1217 PINE HALL RD
20498897 RAYMOND SEARCY 285 SHOALS RD
20501014 TOUFIQUL SOJIB 109 OAKMONT LN
20502164 BILLY STONE 1086 SURRY LINE RD
20520736 SONYA MYERS 119 B SPRUCE ST
20523703 BEATRICE WHITENER 2999 MOIR FARM RD
20524649 LUCINDA N ALLEY PO Box 492
20525527 CATHY S DOCKERY RR 1 Box 216 C
20528371 JACK CRAIG WARREN 1314 Mcgee Ct
20530571 ASHLEE SPILLMAN 1150 CYNDI JO LN
20534133 PERRY HUNDLEY 1181 ANGLIN MILL RD
20535277 HEATHER MELAGA 121 MARTIN RIDGE TRL
20535800 APRIL PATE PO BOX 186
20537966 DOUGLAS DEAN ADAMS PIONEER LN CAMP GROUND
20538002 KENNETH P AVERY ROUTE 3 BOX PK-16
20538003 RONALD AYERS PO BOX 356
20538008 F GRAY BAKER 544 CORNER RD
20538067 JERRY WAYNE BLEVINS 1190 SAWBRIAR RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
KING NC 27021 $1,432.08
KING NC 27021 $15.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705200

00
$137.98

GERMANTON NC 27019 $189.01
GERMANTON NC 27019 $233.95
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 2702190

16
$20.11

KING NC 2702190
15

$88.89
KING NC 27021 $250.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $252.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $778.44
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.25
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.50
PINNACLE NC 27043 $16.50
GERMANTON NC 27019 $325.75
KING NC 27021 $73.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $125.00
PINNACLE NC 2704393

77
$255.00

KING NC 27021 $126.65
GERMANTON NC 27019 $116.17
KING NC 27021 $35.86
PINNACLE NC 27043 $121.55
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $176.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $23.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $207.60
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

36
$16.10

KING NC 27021 $74.31
WALNUT COVE NC 2705200

00
$49.76

DANBURY NC 2701670
54

$17.52
GERMANTON NC 27019 $34.41
PINNACLE NC 27043 $21.25
PINNACLE NC 27043 $32.14
GERMANTON NC 2701994

20
$29.23

GERMANTON NC 2701982
62

$29.23
PINE HALL NC 2704281

00
$17.52

PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.65
KING NC 2702110

19
$20.46

PINNACLE NC 27043 $37.65
KING NC 27021 $40.31
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $61.36
Walnut Cove NC 2705204

92
$12.47

Germanton NC 27019 $139.70
King NC 27021 $16.74
KING NC 2702183

77
$28.30

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $66.24
PINNACLE NC 27043 $515.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.09
PINNACLE NC 27043 $33.29
PINNACLE NC 27043 $44.85
PINNACLE NC 27043 $23.45
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.37
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Property Claimable by County - 

20538071 GINA J BOGER PO BOX 527
20538076 MITCHELL MELVIN BOSS 101 CULLER WAY
20538109 EARL RAYMOND BRYANT 1321 HAUSER RD
20538146 CYNTHIA GILLESPIE CASSELS 1607 COVINGTON RD
20538155 JIMMY CAVE PO BOX 732
20538206 CLEO CLATIE COOK RR 1 BOX 223
20538230 MELISSA L CUMMINGS RR 1 BOX 217
20538245 JAMES B DAVIS 401 WINDCHESTER DRIVE
20538247 BARBARA B DAVIS RR 1 BOX 551A
20538265 DAVID EUGENE DOBSON 1105 SISK ACRES DR
20538277 RALPH ANDERSON DRAUGHN 100 BRIGHTON DR
20538329 MARGARET E FINCH 519 HAMPTON DR
20538354 KENNETH GREGORY FRAZIER RR 2 BOX 222B
20538387 LEONA M GILLIAM 2291 NC HWY 704 W
20538407 DANIEL TATE GREENE PO BOX 414
20538426 MARK TIMOTHY HALL 101 BOOE ST # 101
20538484 HENRY DALE HAYNES 2664 NC 268 HWY
20538536 RUTHIE HUGHES PO BOX 103
20538549 ELLIS ONEAL HUTCHENS 1299 RALPH BOYLES RD
20538589 JOE BILL JONES RR 1 BOX 127
20538618 DOROTHY T KING 1210 OSBORNE JOYCE RD
20538623 TIMOTHY A KING PO BOX 696
20538632 LINDA E LAMBE RR 2 BOX 124
20538642 BRYAN LEE LAWSON PO BOX 424
20538643 RAYMOND LAWSON PO BOX 958
20538644 CLINTON WILLIAM LAWSON PO BOX 944
20538646 CHARLES C LAWSON 106 QUEEN ST
20538672 VICKIE COE LOWE PO BOX 236
20538710 JORGE MARTINEZ PO BOX 93
20538760 VERNON J MININGER RR 5 BOX 216-B
20538774 SCOTTY JAMES MOON 1070 MOON DR
20538804 JOHNNY NEWMAN PO BOX 552
20538806 JOHNNY NICHOLS 2175 VOLUNTEER RD
20538843 LAURA LEE PATTERSON PO BOX 2502
20538845 JAMES RALPH PELL RR 1 BOX 252
20538911 GENE N RIDDICK 314 MEADOWBROOK DR
20538920 MICHAEL S RING 9498 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20538983 LOLA G SHINAULT 147 TURFWOOD LANE
20539040 JANET L SMITH RR 4 BOX 181
20539041 JIM SMITH RR 1 BOX 235
20539072 JOYCE STANLEY 1110 MHP RD
20539076 WALLACE STEVENS PO BOX 56
20539103 VERNON JAMES TACKETT PO BOX 754
20539178 MARTIN E WALL 362 SHINAULT RD
20539192 BELINDA R WELCH PO BOX 72
20539324 TERRI GARROD 124 FIVE FORKS ST SUITE B210
20539558 ROBERT HAHN 1357 HIGH VALLEY RD
20539617 WILLIAM F HAGERTHEY 1095 LAUREL CREST RD
20539654 JONJO EVANS 106 BEECHTREE LN
20541702 Leona Dunnett 1070 Burdun Lane
20542226 CONNOR SPRUILL 5357 NC HWY 8 S
20542300 PAUL N. WALDDREP - DEC. 1135 SHAGBARK DRIVE
20542313 PAUL N. WALDDREP - DEC. 1135 SHAGBARK DRIVE
20542755 TYRE CARTER NEEDHAM 325 PILOT CHURCH ROAD
20545362 TIMOTHY A SPRUILL P.O. BOX 252
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Property Claimable by County - 

PINNACLE NC 27043 $16.33
KING NC 27021 $14.01
PINNACLE NC 27043 $41.12
KING NC 27021 $15.83
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.87
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.65
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.47
KING NC 27021 $18.54
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.97
PINNACLE NC 27043 $32.98
KING NC 27021 $25.41
KING NC 27021 $17.97
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.97
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $28.77
PINNACLE NC 27043 $24.70
KING NC 27021 $14.34
PINNACLE NC 27043 $36.89
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $19.46
KING NC 27021 $19.82
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.42
PINNACLE NC 27043 $26.73
GERMANTON NC 27019 $44.73
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.27
PINNACLE NC 27043 $35.79
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.04
KING NC 27021 $23.20
PINNACLE NC 27043 $23.24
PINNACLE NC 27043 $14.84
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $16.55
KING NC 27021 $20.88
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.88
PINNACLE NC 27043 $17.97
PINNACLE NC 27043 $25.12
KING NC 27021 $15.72
PINNACLE NC 27043 $13.07
KING NC 27021 $25.98
GERMANTON NC 27019 $35.58
KING NC 27021 $15.52
KING NC 27021 $17.36
PINNACLE NC 27043 $31.48
PINNACLE NC 27043 $42.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.56
PINNACLE NC 27043 $24.48
PINNACLE NC 27043 $74.33
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $22.85
KING NC 27021 $52.19
KING NC 27021 $14.94
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $13.52
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $27.50
GERMANTOWN NC 27019 $143.09
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $124.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $465.12
PINNACLE NC 27043.89

0
$22.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $681.37
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Property Claimable by County - 

20546546 TERESA D KETNER 2520 DOWNING ST
20546785 TERESA D KETNER 2520 DOWNING ST
20546939 ROBIN S WILLIAMS 105 BRADBERRY CT
20550982 LYDIA HIGGINS 1070 STEPHENS FARM RD
20556686 CLYDE MARTIN 7811 MISTY MOUNTAIN RD
20557464 ALLISON THOMPSON 218 MOUNTAINVIEW CT
20559535 DANNY R THROCKMORTON 1504 PACK ROAD
20559586 ROSA BROOKER 1422 KIGER ROAD
20559587 JANICE BROWN 1405 WATTS ROAD
20559588 HATTIE BURTON 200 CONRAD DRIVE
20559593 DORIS HARRINGTON STOKES CO. DSS PO BOX 30
20559596 SARAH HILL 1070 HALL HILL ROAD
20559605 ARTHUR MARTIN 1597 AMOS TOWN ROAD
20559606 CLARENCE MORGAN 7065 DENNIS ROAD
20559613 SUE PRUITT 1588 HINSDALE ROAD
20559615 MARY RICHARDSON 3220 PINEY MOUNTAIN ROAD
20559616 ALLIE SMITH 433 WEST WELLINGTON LANE
20559621 JUANITA STEWART 1120 ADVENT DRIVE APT. B1
20559622 RICHARD WALKER 1992 BUFFALO ROAD
20559626 JARRAD ABBOTT PO BOX 2033
20560872 KIMBERLY BRIM 8296 GAULDIN RD
20562019 ELAYNE COWEN 101 LONDON CT
20562741 KIM EAST 5178 NC 66 HWY S
20562939 JIMMIE EVANS 121 FRANCHAR DR
20562966 JUDITH FABRIZIO 1490 PINE HALL RD
20564113 CHRIS HAMPTON 2775 NC 65 HWY W
20564124 BONNY HANCOCK 1660 PITZER RD
20566224 MISTY LOCKHART 1376 HARRIS RD
20566562 SERGIO MARTI 114 WALL ST
20568253 DAVID PEAY 120 MAPLE HOLLOW LN
20569892 ALMETA SIZEMORE PO BOX 26
20572503 RONALD BUNNING 225 COBBLESTONE LN
20572659 DIANE H JAMES 203 PINE RIDGE CIR
20572852 NATHAN BARTLEY 108 ROBYS RD
20573233 KAREN THUM 153 JOHN MICHEALS RD
20574493 IRIS DURHAM 1065 BETH DR KING
20574570 SARAH MCSWAIN 1019 HOLMES DRIVE
20575683 CANDICE VROOM 1149 GOOD HOPE DR
20576274 BILLY R MABE 1553 STOKESBURG RD
20576275 SANDRA BUTNER 1031 RED OAK DR
20576452 AMANDA BROOKS 9484 BAUX MOUNTAIN ROAD
20576952 SHARON TURPIN 213 CROOKED RUN DR
20577420 FAYE LINEBACK 176 BRYANTS PLACE CT
20581603 MARCUS SHELTON 140 WHITE OAK DR
20581604 WYATT ANDREWS 301 HOLLY DRIVE
20583305 BETTY  NEAL 115 WHITE RD
20585361 ESTATE OF TERESA F MCMILLAN 145 HELSABECK RD
20585362 MICHAEL S WHITTAKER 1015 COUNTRY ACRES
20585365 ESTATE OF WORTH C CORN 2295 NC HWY 704 E
20586626 DOCTORS VISION CENTER OD 335 NORTH MAIN ST
20591045 SOUTHERN & SONS AUCTION CO., LLC 9885 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD.
20591584 TIMOTHY W REED 6679 DALE ST
20592024 BUTCH JOYCE 1948 BUFFALO RD
20592054 LISA SMITH PO BOX 397
20592382 JWP LAND DEVELOPMENT 1713 OSCAR FRYE RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

GERMANTON NC 27019 $500.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $400.00
KING NC 27021 $41.29
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $21.00
KING NC 2702191

42
$6,973.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $165.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $1,349.07
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.00
KING NC 27021 $190.16
DANBURY NC 27016 $18.00
KING NC 27021 $34.82
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $13.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $2,399.07
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $22.00
KING NC 27021 $17.54
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.27
KING NC 27021 $11.17
KING NC 27021 $22.45
KING NC 27021 $15.01
PINE HALL NC 27042 $14.70
GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.80
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $22.64
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.73
KING NC 27021 $12.55
GERMANTON NC 27019 $11.98
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.20
KING NC 2702182

53
$584.22

WALNUT COVE NC 2705276
92

$590.48
KING NC 27021 $105.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $75.00
NC 27021 NC 27021 $34.21
PINNACLE NC 27043 $11.34
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.61
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $17.26
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $58.00
KING NC 27021 $77.63
PINNACLE NC 27043 $218.75
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $60.25
KING NC 27021 $16.00
KING NC 27021 $27.50
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $35.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $85.39
GERMANTON NC 2701995

55
$200.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.09
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $40.42
GERMANTON NC 27019 $80.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $31.06
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Property Claimable by County - 

20594380 Herman Willard Moore 3981 Pine Hall Rd
20594485 ANNA ALVERSON 120 CHESTWOOD DRIVE
20595388 MARVIN COLUMBUS HANKS 1030 DOCS DR
20596012 PEGGY BOLES PO BOX 15
20598362 RICHARD D MORRIS 2199 GENTRY ROAD
20599389 COUNTY OF STOKES PO BOX 20
20599525 MARCOS HERNANDEZMALDONADO 2376 FLAT SHOALS RD
20604935 TEVIN REID 1060 CAMP YMCA RD
20606402 BRADLEY S WALL C/O SHARON A WALL 1085 JOHN HILL RD
20607215 RICHARD VARESI C/O DONNA MARIE VARESI 1090 SERENITY HEIGHTS DR
20607345 MATTHEW CORY SNOW C/O EMILY C SNOW 1234 HIGH VALLEY ROAD
20610489 KATHERINE BROWN 108 CRICKET RD LOT 2
20610998 NANCY TACKETT 1055 GAYE LN APT 35
20612552 DEREK ORNDORFF 3291 N OLD 52 RD APT 204
20613174 CHRISTOPHE FLETCHER 117 CAMBRIDGE CT
20615905 LANDON DORSETT 1833 PINEY MOUNTAIN RD
20615945 SHERRIE NEWMAN 221 TURFWOOD LN
20616191 LINDA CARTER 207 CHARLESTON CT APT C
20617423 ELI M CHANDLER 302 MEADOWBROOK DR APT E
20618976 SARAH JAMES 112 NORTHRIDGE DR
20619222 SARAH OVERBY 1815 NC 772 HWY
20619589 BARRY PEATEN 424 W KING ST
20620152 CHRISTOPHE FLETCHER 117 CAMBRIDGE CT
20620678 WHITNEY RATLIFF 1439 CHESTNUT GROVE RD
20620927 DANIEL CELEDON 1100 OAK HOLLOW DR
20621533 MARY ANTHONY PO BOX 514
20621839 CONSTANC MARTINEZ 231 BROOKCLIFF DR
20622792 WILLARD JAMIE 1007 MELROSE CT
20622946 RICHARD RIES 3356 NC 704 HWY E
20623535 HOWARD STEVENS 122 GLENN AVE
20623620 DEBORAH LARKIN 105 FRANCHAR DR
20623856 MIGUEL AVILES 106 HAZEL CT
20623933 MIGUEL AVILES 106 HAZEL CT
20624009 MARTHA MEADOWS 440 INGRAM DR
20624256 TAMMY AYERS 1157 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
20624336 CAROL COLLINS 1250 MORGAN ST
20624454 MELISSA RIERSON 113 TWELVE OAKS DR APT C
20625340 WILLIAM STINSON 1010 PAR FARM RD
20625459 HOWARD STEVENS 122 GLENN AVE
20625973 ABIGAIL R MABE 1075 STRAW BERRY RD
20625974 ABIGAIL R MABE 1075 STRAW BERRY RD
20626307 GENA GOODLIN 332 CREEKRIDGE DRIVE
20627432 JONATHAN WELBORN 2880 BIG OAK DRIVE
20628315 JOSEPH R RICHARDSON 1015 COUNTRYSIDE CT
20629048 HEATHER NAYLOR 1025 COUNTRYSIDE LN
20629444 BILLY WILLIAMS 322 KIRBY ROAD
20631648 WILLIAM  HAIZLIP ATTN: WILLIAM HAIZLIP
20633255 CYNTHIA N MCFARLAND 108 LYNNE AVE
20635171 CHRISTOPHER N SCHIPHOF 232 NORTHRIDGE DR
20635295 DORIS A TUCKER 332 LOGAN CT
20637439 STACY WILSON 2477 ROSEBUD RD
20637910 CHARLES SHAFFER 1050 GREENFIELD RD
20638750 WILLIAM  HAIZLIP ATTN: WILLIAM HAIZLIP
20639044 VICKIE MARSH 5041 COMMODORE LN
20639433 MARVIN A WILLIS 1751 BRIMS GROVE RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

Walnut Cove NC 27052 $209.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
GERMANTON NC 2701990

05
$14.49

WALNUT COVE NC 2705200
15

$14.82
DANBURY NC 27016 $29.99
DANBURY NC 2701600

00
$51.60

GERMANTON NC 27019 $16.62
KING NC 27021 $28.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $16.86
GERMANTON NC 2701988

62
$30.00

KING NC 2702176
87

$15.00
KING NC 27021 $37.33
KING NC 27021 $77.33
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.33
KING NC 27021 $78.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $34.28
KING NC 27021 $49.06
KING NC 27021 $21.62
KING NC 27021 $28.32
KING NC 27021 $18.33
PINE HALL NC 27042 $28.44
KING NC 27021 $36.54
KING NC 27021 $123.00
KING NC 27021 $39.34
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704305

14
$90.00

KING NC 27021 $30.00
EAST BEND NC 27016 $39.22
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $30.04
KING NC 27021 $12.00
KING NC 27021 $223.44
KING NC 27021 $28.00
KING NC 2702187

35
$14.00

KING NC 27021 $10.26
PINNACLE NC 27043 $12.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

13
$17.71

KING NC 27021 $14.00
GERMANTON NC 2701995

87
$24.85

KING NC 27021 $12.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $122.01
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $166.20
KING NC 27021 $289.92
KING NC 27021 $3,719.94
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $7,104.05
KING NC 27021 $16.00
KING NC 27021 $12.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $11.08
KING NC 2702182

96
$16.93

KING NC 2702187
46

$25.50
KING NC 2702194

07
$35.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705278
44

$14.34
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

51
$14.45

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $22.24
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

38
$26.35

PINNACLE NC 2704385
41

$36.10
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Property Claimable by County - 

20641572 TOMMY TILLEY 1266 JOHN M LAWSON RD
20641824 FOREST  HEGE ATTN: FOREST HEGE
20648061 RICKY J ABBOTT PO BOX 1198
20648697 NOAH SWANSON 1105 FLINCHUM RD
20651844 EMMA G STRICKLAND 356 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
20652448 FRANCES TUTTLE 1123 W WESTMORELAND RD
20654139 MARY MICKEY 1361 STONY RIDGE RD
20657345 KEVIN S SCOTT 193 SAM SCOTT RD
20661641 KIMBERLY MITCHELL 1210 GREENFIELD RD
20663944 STEVE JORDAN 150 ARABIAN HORSE TRL
20668769 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
20668792 DONALD G GIBSON 1087 LAKEVIEW DR
20668960 CRYSTAL FULKS 1120 SHAGBARK DR
20669227 MARY W SECHREST 1051 OLD PLANTATION RD
20669243 JACQUELINE H HUCKS 115 FAYE CT
20669969 BETTY A LAWSON 1105 STOVALL RD
20671317 E FARRINGTON 120 CAMERON ST
20671546 BARRY Z BLACK 1090 BLACK VALLEY FARM RD
20671812 ANNIE B JOYCE 1160 BROWDER FARM RD
20673415 ASHLEY SMITH 4495 CATLIN KNOLL LANE
20675785 ROBERT BOWMAN 2478 ROSEBUD RD
20677890 MONTGOMERY RODNEY 3052 S FRIENDSHIP RD
20677939 EMILY CRANFILL 1015 CATHY LN
20678030 MICHELLE SMITH 126 MOUNT SORREL RD
20678106 VERNON CAMILLE 400 ROCKINGHAM STOKES DR
20678208 SONNY RAKES 1095 VIRGINIA FARM RD
20678325 DENISE FOUCHE 124 FIVE FORKS DR STE B
20678470 WILSON MATTHEW PO BOX 34
20678654 JESSE DAVIS 125 CEDARDALE LN
20678754 BEVERLY BUICE 118 CRAMERTON CT
20678763 MARTIN LOLLIE 1891 N FRIENDSHIP RD
20678925 MARSHALL CARRIE 1511 W WESTMORELAND RD
20679120 JAMES TUCKER 116 DOVER DR
20679234 LYNN HICKS 1025 PINE BLUFF LN
20679345 MARIE SOARES 2280 MEMORY LN
20679697 BRITT HARPER UZZELL 175 CHELSEA LN
20700234 EDNA HUTCHINS 1318 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20703932 RICHARD GRAY GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
20703934 TIMOTHY MOUSTOS 142 LEEDS LN
20703935 TIMOTHY MOUTOS 142 LEEDS LN
20703976 SANDRA S PASAY 120 PILOT VIEW DR
20706598 PERRY GALE STONE PO BOX 426
20706755 BETTIE WALL LONG 213 KIRBY RD
20706822 JAMES LEAK SALLEY 1090 GAUSE DR
20707440 OVALINE C LOGGINS PO BOX 203
20707441 OVALINE C LOGGINS PO BOX 203
20707443 TIMOTHY D SPAINHOUR 113 CHELSEA RIDGE RD
20707513 RICHARD G GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
20707516 RICKY LEO TODD 1155 DOWNS TOWER RD
20707517 RICKY LEO TODD 1155 DOWNS TOWER RD
20707531 LARRY GENE MARTIN PO BOX 563
20707532 LARRY GENE MARTIN PO BOX 563
20707552 WILLIE S THOMAS 111 BOOE ST
20707553 WILLIE S THOMAS 111 BOOE ST
20707567 RICHARD GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
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Property Claimable by County - 

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702283
01

$10.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $28.57
WALNUT COVE NC 2705211

98
$55.00

DANBURY NC 2701674
00

$35.00
KING NC 2702187

68
$13.08

KING NC 2702182
61

$50.52
PINNACLE NC 2704381

61
$41.13

PINNACLE NC 2704391
13

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

53
$137.94

PINNACLE NC 2704395
34

$40.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$10.00

KING NC 2702178
31

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

89
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705261
17

$10.00
KING NC 2702192

07
$10.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702276
53

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $51.31
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

34
$10.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $110.92
KING NC 27021 $274.46
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $125.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
MEADOW NC 27052 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $25.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $25.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $25.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704393

84
$29.17

GERMANTON NC 2701982
06

$23.00
KING NC 2702195

65
$51.75

KING NC 2702188
00

$18.57
KING NC 2702188

00
$18.57

KING NC 2702191
80

$24.00
KING NC 27021 $11.75
KING NC 27021 $11.13
KING NC 27021 $74.93
KING NC 27021 $470.06
KING NC 27021 $22.05
KING NC 27021 $378.66
KING NC 27021 $236.89
GERMANTON NC 27019 $470.06
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.05
KING NC 27021 $470.06
KING NC 27021 $22.05
KING NC 27021 $1,053.90
KING NC 27021 $14.22
KING NC 27021 $233.16
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Property Claimable by County - 

20707613 BRENDA H SCHLOTFELDT PO BOX 522
20707614 BRENDA H SCHLOTFELDT PO BOX 522
20707627 JERRY F HIGH PO BOX 542
20707628 JERRY F HIGH PO BOX 542
20707630 RICHARD G GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
20707631 RICHARD G GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
20707663 RICHARD G GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
20707664 RICHARD G GOFF 1619 MEADOWBROOK DR
20707684 JEAN L HIGH PO BOX 542
20707685 JEAN L HIGH PO BOX 542
20707959 JAMES LEAK SALLEY 1090 GAUSE DR
20713454 ROBIN BARRINGER 1030 ASH POND DR
20714700 CATHERINE BOLES 1678 CAMPBELL PO RD
20730205 PATRICIA KING PO BOX 2277
20730805 ELIZABETH LASH 2530 AMOSTOWN RD
20732296 CHYENNE MABE 1115 MORGAN ST
20734647 EDWARD MICKEL 1254 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20736303 BARBARA NEW 2379 STEELE RD
20741813 BRITTNEY SHAFFER 2357 FLAT SHOALS RD
20746541 JERRY WAGNER 901 MEADOWBROOK DR
20747591 SETH WHITAKER 113 COTSWOLD LANE
20748369 JESSICA WILLIAMS 102 KELLYSTONE DR
20749772 SUE A BOBBITT 158 BRYAN RD
20754768 DURST KATHY 409 E KING ST
20754895 TONY STRICKLAND 7525 NC 66 HWY S
20762356 William Bullins 1115 Pensie Road
20762585 Meagan Scott 410 West Dalton Road
20762843 CORAZON SCOTT 171 BUCKINGHAM RD
20764911 WALLACE WRIGHT 2185 MARTIN LUTHER KING
20766059 WILLIAM S JOYCE PO BOX 412
20767882 ANGELA GAYLE DENNY RT 3 BOX 205
20769289 JAMES T OGBURN ROUTE 1
20769663 LESLIE ELLEN SAPP 2445 MERCER ST
20770836 BETHLEHEM UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 5390 PINE HALL RD
20780867 Alease P Smith 1211 MENDENHALL DR
20782743 Stephen G Wilson RR 1 BOX 423A
20784263 ROLANDA WENGER 3645 SHOALS RD.
20786507 RITA LIKINS 173 MARIE DR
20787277 DAVEY L LANIER 205 FORREST OAKS DR
20800218 JOHN BREMER 8620 FIELDCREEK FARMS ROAD GERMANTON
20800328 ALMA FORREST 1260 TOM GORDON RD
20800595 KAREN H. VAN 294 PRIDDY ROAD
20806349 SHIRLEY MCHONE PO BOX 970
20807145 SHALEEAH MARSHALL 1195 MARSHALL RIDGE RD
20807262 MELISSA ADVENT P O BOX 632
20807375 KING MILLING PO BOX 414
20807672 JONATHAN BROWN 1030 HAYDEN RD
20807858 JAZMYN CORVIN 316 WEATHERFORD DR
20809024 CAROLYN PAYNE 6532 STATE HIGHWAY 8
20811260 CHRISTINA JESSUP 1039 CHRISTIAN DR
20811522 REBECCA AUSLEY 1005 FIDDLERS LN
20812371 LYNN P COOK 1025 HAZELWOOD FARM RD
20814913 PAUL PAGE 3560 NC HWY S
20815836 MICHAEL STEWART 2985 S FRIENDSHIP RD
20817134 ALLISON M BELTON 6655 NC 8 HWY N
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 27021 $229.43
KING NC 27021 $12.77
KING NC 27021 $470.06
KING NC 27021 $11.13
KING NC 27021 $229.43
KING NC 27021 $12.77
KING NC 27021 $229.43
KING NC 27021 $12.77
KING NC 27021 $6,651.71
KING NC 27021 $13.39
KING NC 27021 $112.80
KING NC 2702179

38
$78.44

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $183.61
KING NC 27021 $31.50
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $11.75
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $126.53
GERMANTON NC 27019 $99.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704675

71
$914.84

GERMANTON NC 27019 $495.00
KING NC 27021 $474.00
KING NC 27021 $142.94
KING NC 2702195

91
$13.50

WESTFIELD NC 27042 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.03
KING NC 27021 $30.00
Walnut Cove NC 27052 $250.14
King NC 27021 $95.31
PINNACLE NC 27043 $85.51
WALNUT COVE NC 2705261

32
$46.00

GERMANTON NC 2701904
12

$16.32
KING NC 27021 $31.69
KING NC 27021 $38.57
GERMANTON NC 27019 $37.85
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $50.00
King NC 27021 $50.64
Germanton NC 27019 $21.09
PINNACLE NC 27043 $59.52
KING NC 27021 $442.49
KING NC 2702186

04
$270.93

FORSYTH NC 27019 $75.75
KING NC 2702183

27
$41.65

KING NC 270210 $10.15
PINNACLE NC 2704300

00
$14.61

PINNACLE NC 27043 $50.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $77.76
GERMANTON NC 27019 $155.95
KING NC 27021 $80.81
GERMANTON NC 27019 $12.14
PINNACLE NC 27043 $10.11
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.39
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $13.81
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $65.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $93.80
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702278

32
$26.98
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Property Claimable by County - 

20817887 WANDA S CLIFTON 6125 SALEM CHAPEL RD
20818057 LINDEE CRAVEN 134 DEWSBERRY RD
20819164 CHRISTOPHER HAIGLER 323 CHELSEA LN
20819203 JOHN HAMPTON 1100 EDGEWOOD LN
20820900 JAMES MILLER 203 WINFIELD DR
20820903 JOSHUA MILLER 203 WINFIELD DR
20821128 ALYSSA NANCE 400 MOUNTAINVIEW RD
20821437 STEVEN PATTERSON 6191 NC 66 HWY S
20822443 KEVIN S SLATE 1220 STEWART RD
20823021 KEVIN S TUCKER 7243 DENNIS RD
20823281 RICHARD WARREN 1015 HIAWITHA RD
20823547 DONALD WILSON 1014 HUB MABE RD
20823834 SARAH BENJAMIN 1022 CRESTVIEW DR
20824277 GARY N LONG 7253 NC HIGHWAY 66 S
20824551 DEBORAH SPALDING PO BOX 964
20825185 JAMES MILLER 203 WINFIELD DR
20826980 MAIN STREET WALL   CEILING PO BOX 370
20826981 MAIN STREET WALLS   CEILINGS PO BOX 370
20830022 GARY D BROOKS 210 PLEASANT VIEW DR
20831642 JERRY E HONAKER PO BOX 353
20832721 LYNNE MITCHELL 1105 MOUNT DR
20832741 JOSEPH W MONTGOMERY 2419 CAUDLE STREET
20833393 CARLTON J RIERSON 306 WEST ST
20835580 Sydney Reed 105 Kiser Road
20835925 Lena Mae Presnell 1200 Red Hill Road
20836292 NAOMI CASTILLO 2 QUEENANNE COURT
20836293 NATURE PLAY OUTDOORS 1065 BILLY MOOREFIELD RD
20836302 DALE SWANSON 1065 BILLY MOOREFIELD RD
20838647 JEB DAVIS 1243 GOOD HOPE DRIVE
20838913 WILLIAM WALL 4163 SHOALS RD
20840618 AMANDA SLATE 1025 PINE BLUFF LN
20846679 MICHAEL CARICO 112 MUSKET DRIVE
20846680 MICHAEL CARICO 112 MUSKET DRIVE
20847352 DENNIS GAUSE 333 NORTHFIELD DR
20853680 ERIC ALLEN 1820 COVINGTON RD
20856557 ANNA Y MITCHELL 3391 QUAKER CHURCH RD
20857880 ESTHER G GATES 3209 DODGETOWN RD
20858865 DWAYNE E SETTLE 1230 PACK RD
20860281 Carl Wade Hall 2907 NC 704 Highway E
20862108 RICHARD W LAKEY 1125 STONE POINT DR
20863422 PAMELA MOSER 1095 BLACKWOOD DR C/O GARY MOS ER
20863703 DAVID MORTON 113 ASHLEY LN
20864152 KENNETH GILBERT 314 PINNACLE HOTEL RD
20865842 WILLIAM DOWDY 3505 FLAT SHOALS RD
20866060 DEREK LAWSON 2320 HIGH BRIDGE RD
20866094 BILLY J MARTIN 6778 NC HWY 8 S
20866363 KENNETH THORN JR 1085 CHRISTIAN DR
20866441 CHARLES ZUCHICK 1415 8 89 S
20867086 FRANCES B TAYLOR 753 BROWN RD
20868045 ANDY R SMITHERMAN PO BOX 1781
20869010 JIMMY R WALKER PO BOX 1478
20870551 ELISAH HUTCHENS 1145 SHELTON FARM RD
20871030 TIFFANY R CAUSEY 1081 BOWEN RD
20871369 HUGO OLGUIN 1220 CAPELLA RD
20879480 MICHAEL K HEMRICK 102 KELLYSTONE DR APT 32
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 2705296
85

$12.00
KING NC 2702100

00
$12.20

PINNACLE NC 2704394
27

$44.75
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702276

43
$84.00

KING NC 2702194
44

$18.00
KING NC 2702194

44
$55.23

KING NC 2702187
86

$16.06
KING NC 2702183

29
$16.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705200
00

$15.60
WALNUT COVE NC 2705296

81
$18.38

WALNUT COVE NC 2705261
37

$11.39
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704671

65
$10.21

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
63

$11.09
KING NC 2702100

00
$13.00

KING NC 2702109
64

$297.00
KING NC 2702194

44
$11.08

KING NC 27021 $145.41
KING NC 27021 $51.91
KING NC 27021 $11.87
Longwood NC 27021 $13.73
DANBURY NC 2701676

31
$11.89

GERMANTON NC 27019 $11.24
KING NC 2702191

27
$11.65

King NC 27021 $10.40
Pinnacle NC 27043 $23.28
GREENSBORO NC 27046 $30.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $250.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $250.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $85.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $265.25
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $11.89
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $10.00
KING NC 2702193

20
$24.79

KING NC 27021 $51.81
PINNACLE NC 27043 $611.92
WALNUT COVE NC 2705265

49
$20.90

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $297.05
Lawsonville NC 27022 $10.95
KING NC 2702100

00
$850.52

GERMANTON NC 2701991
07

$197.75
KING NC 2702178

37
$50.00

PINNACLE NC 2704393
02

$50.00
GERMANTON NC 2701989

27
$20.00

PINNACLE NC 2704383
02

$66.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $40.00
PINNACLE NC 2704390

36
$10.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
KING NC 2702192

36
$43.73

KING NC 27021 $1,813.86
KING NC 27021 $28.20
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704600

00
$27.05

PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.88
KING NC 2702176

02
$13.00

KING NC 2702195
95

$200.75
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3322
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3325
3326
3327
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3333
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Property Claimable by County - 

20882001 RYAN V MCGEE 7313 TUCKER ROAD
20883797 RALPH L PRITCHARD 4662 JOYNER FARM ROAD
20887189 ROBERT P WOODCOCK 6713 ANDES STREET
20887867 CLIFTON L BALL 226 KIRBY RD
20887903 MATTHEW P STULTZ 1070 ADAMS RIDGE RD
20889118 ECKERD CORPORATION 650 S MAIN ST
20889152 FORSYTH MEMORI AL HOSPITA 216 MOORE ROAD
20890261 APRIL B MILAM 1034 NANCE RD
20890615 RHONDA P STINSON 1010 PAR FARM ROAD
20890854 SALENA DELLINGER 1692 POWER DAM ROAD
20891028 FORSYTH MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 216 MOORE ROAD
20891496 GRACIE DANFORD 1050 HAZELWOOD FARD ROAD
20891547 ROLAND E HARRIS 500 BURLWOOD DRIVE
20892585 MICHAEL RORER 3802 VOLUNTEER ROAD
20892586 MICHAEL RORER 3802 VOLUNTEER ROAD
20893351 GROVER SIZEMORE 1102 FOXTROT CTS
20893499 CRAI ESTATE OF ORA C PO BOX 374
20893500 E T ESTATE OF PAULIN RR 1
20894344 FELIX L GOOLSBY 1056 WHICKER RD
20894413 EST OF ROBERT WHITEHEART 1140 HOFFMAN RD
20894421 EVELYN BAILEY RT 2
20896772 SHERRIE H ROBERTSON 1521 SISK RD
20896982 LAUREN NEAL 113 STOKES FOREST DR
20897267 BONNIE M CASH 1263 PEACE TRAIL RD
20897461 SHERRI MCKINNEY 1722 WILLIAM FOWLER RD
20898226 BEN I TUTTLE ESTATE 3063 PINEY MT RD
20898227 BEN I TUTTLE ESTATE 3063 PINEY MT RD
20898228 BEN I TUTTLE ESTATE 3063 PINEY MT RD
20909403 WILLIE R HUDSON 123 REDWOOD BEND
20910432 DAISY BROWN P.O. BOX 240
20910650 KATHY BENNETT RR 3 BOX 578
20911079 IRENE EPPERSON PO BOX 521
20911274 CATHERINE JACKSON 130 N MAIN ST
20911543 ROBERT DENNY RR 5 BOX 68
20911920 WELDON CARTER RR 1 BOX 187A
20913815 MICKEY L FERGUSON 1138 POWER HOUSE RD
20913828 WENDY JONES 1474 OLD FLUP ROAD
20913882 MICHAEL H PIERCE 7806 WEST RD
20913949 MICHAEL H PIERCE 7806 WEST RD
20913950 MICHAEL H PIERCE 7806 WEST RD
20914890 CHRISTOPHER HILL 2946 ROSEBUD RD.
20914934 CHRISTOPHER HILL 2946 ROSEBUD RD.
20915209 JIMMY BOLES 1290 RAY WILSON RD
20927884 VANESSA L HARRISON 1160 SEVEN SPRINGS ROAD
20928492 PERRY MITCHELL 1702 MLK JR RD
20929941 MICHAEL R PERKINS 1150 KOONTZ HAUGHN RD
20932250 Stella Hatcher Po Box 963
20932454 CHESTER A MONTGOMERY PO BOX 463
20933671 STOKES COUNTY PO BOX 20
20934704 AMY W COOK 264 NORTHRIDGE DR
20934756 MICHAEL ALAN HOBERT 1180 OLD PLANTATION RD
20934837 AMY W COOK 264 NORTHRIDGE DR
20934870 MILLICENT A HICKS 1227 MISSION RD
20934915 HONESTY L NEWSOM 3123 TESH RD
20935364 TRAVIS E CONKLIN 529 SPAINHOUR RD

A B C D E F
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3378
3379
3380
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3384
3385
3386
3387
3388
3389
3390
3391
3392
3393
3394
3395
3396
3397
3398
3399
3400
3401
3402
3403
3404
3405
3406
3407
3408
3409

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000130



Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $128.18
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $26.73
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.69
KING NC 2702194

92
$106.40

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $90.00
KING NC 27021 $10.41
KING NC 27021 $13.98
KING NC 2702179

13
$48.00

GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.23
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

20
$75.00

KING NC 27021 $12.59
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $20.00
KING NC 27021 $189.80
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $30.00
KING NC 27021 $124.96
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $100.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $480.55
WALNUT COVE NC 2705272

05
$613.05

GERMANTON NC 2701982
30

$2,589.33
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $634.27
DANBURY NC 2701671

37
$30.42

KING NC 2702197
54

$19.50
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

81
$705.25

KING NC 2702183
51

$38.45
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.92
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $14.92
KING NC 27021 $1,000.00
KING NC 27021 $42.00
KING NC 2702198

03
$91.00

PINNACLE NC 2704305
21

$48.00
KING NC 2702191

53
$360.11

KING NC 2702192
62

$45.35
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704698

01
$156.00

WALNUT CROVE NC 27052 $31.46
DANBURY NC 27016 $16.59
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

20
$27.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705295
20

$21.60
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

20
$21.60

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.20
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.67
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $17.21
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $75.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $162.80
PINNACLE NC 27043 $45.34
Pinnacle NC 27043 $15.50
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $194.33
DANBURY NC 27016 $11.36
KING NC 27021 $42.40
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.94
KING NC 27021 $20.38
DANBURY NC 27016 $25.42
GERMANTON NC 27019 $21.15
KING NC 27021 $10.93

G H I J
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3376
3377
3378
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3380
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3384
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3387
3388
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Property Claimable by County - 

20937109 CALE JOYCE DALE ESTATE OF 1054 NATURE LN
20937339 SALLIE HAIRSTON 2241 MIDDLETON LOOP
20937463 JIM JONES PO BOX 158
20940755 PAMELA DUNCAN 1235 DUNCAN RD
20940850 BELINDA LAWSON 661 W DALTON RD
20940852 BRENDA LEAL 3667 HWY 89 E
20940853 BRENDA LEAL 3667 HWY 89 E
20941187 CAROLYN 7623 SALEM CHAPEL RD
20944528 LINDA WILLIAMS 1090 HAMPTON RD
20945483 ESTATE OF BARBARA J HAND 1175 SHAGBARK DR
20948127 ELIZABETH FINLEY 1090 DANNY LANE
20950595 CRYSTAL BENNETT 1041 LUNSFORD RD
20952241 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952242 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952243 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952244 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952245 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952246 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952247 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952248 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952249 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952250 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952251 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952252 ALEXANDER MARSHALL 6969 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20952367 PHILLIP A REEHLING 1464 EASLEY RD
20955654 HARRIS TIMOTHY R PO BOX 1111
20955938 JT OUTFITTERS  INC 3134 NC 89 HWY E
20955939 JT OUTFITTERS  INC 3134 NC 89 HWY E
20955940 JT OUTFITTERS  INC 3134 NC 89 HWY E
20955941 JT OUTFITTERS  INC 3134 NC 89 HWY E
20955942 JT OUTFITTERS  INC 3134 NC 89 HWY E
20955943 JT OUTFITTERS  INC 3134 NC 89 HWY E
20956477 NUMBER ONE SOLUTIONS  INC 4906 NC HIGHWAY 89 EAST
20957943 LINDEN B ADAMS 165 GOINS SCHOOL RD
20958420 MATTHEW G ALLEN 396 E DALTON RD
20958871 RUSSELL J ANDERSON 401 SPAINHOUR RD
20959363 CHRISTIAN ARTIS PO BOX 975
20959432 DORIS N ASHLEY 103 REDWOOD BND
20961909 HUNTER J BOGGS 6500 SALEM CHAPEL RD
20961928 DON W BOITNOTT 7249 HIGHWAY 66 S
20961954 DANNY O BOLES 1678 CAMPBELL PO RD
20961955 DANNY O BOLES 1678 CAMPBELL PO RD
20961956 DANNY O BOLES 1678 CAMPBELL PO RD
20961959 NANCY F BOLES 3398 S FRIENDSHIP RD
20962100 JESSE J BOOTH 1040 G W SOUTHERN RD
20962101 JESSE J BOOTH 1040 G W SOUTHERN RD
20962654 JESSICA I BRAY 4356 NC HWY 772
20963192 JAYLIN J BROWN 2267 N OLD 52 RD
20963672 KASEY M BULLOCK 1165 PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CH
20963765 ALAN G BURCHETTE PO BOX 1814
20963766 ALAN G BURCHETTE PO BOX 1814
20963767 ALAN G BURCHETTE PO BOX 1814
20963934 LORI D BURROW PO BOX 2106
20964442 NEVAN L CAMPBELL 3421 STIMPSON DRIVE
20965669 SIERRA D CHERRY 1248 SANDS RD
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Property Claimable by County - 

WALNUT COVER NC 27052 $189.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,011.06
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $1,429.95
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.11
KING NC 27021 $66.96
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $285.52
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $214.48
WALNUT COVE NC 2705295

63
$23.06

GERMANTON NC 2701988
34

$13.90
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $128.06
GERMANTON NC 27019 $10.49
KING NC 27021 $15.84
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $20.80
GERMANTON NC 27019 $18.32
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.93
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.20
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.93
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.19
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.94
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.93
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.20
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.93
GERMANTON NC 27019 $22.19
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $53.62
KING NC 2702111

11
$150.66

WALNUT COVE NC 2705279
38

$3,531.90
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

38
$99.50

WALNUT COVE NC 2705279
38

$65.92
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

38
$81.31

WALNUT COVE NC 2705279
38

$40.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705279

38
$89.93

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $35.80
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704673

50
$17.00

KING NC 2702187
27

$27.64
KING NC 2702179

57
$120.41

WALNUT COVE NC 2705209
75

$122.00
KING NC 2702193

14
$115.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705296
88

$34.00
KING NC 27021 $29.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702277

31
$282.40

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702277
31

$229.33
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702277

31
$230.04

GERMANTON NC 2701991
32

$10.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705264

46
$94.94

WALNUT COVE NC 2705264
46

$262.56
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $10.00
PINNACLE NC 2704381

14
$33.16

SANDY RIDGE NC 2704674
33

$33.00
KING NC 2702118

14
$43.20

KING NC 2702118
14

$44.00
KING NC 2702118

14
$41.40

KING NC 2702121
06

$40.00
KING NC 27021 $13.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 2702282

41
$19.00
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Property Claimable by County - 

20966210 DEON L COBB 224 STAR VIEW DR
20966211 DEON L COBB 224 STAR VIEW DR
20966343 GAVIN R COLE 139 JIM MCKINNEY RD
20966489 JAMES R COLLINS 221 WHISPERING CREEK RD
20966739 RONALD D COOK 1055 HAPPY LN
20967531 MARK W CROWLEY 386 CREEKRIDGE DR
20968000 ANTHONY P DANIELS 417 W WELLINGTON LN
20968181 ANTHONY DAVIS 615 BROAD ST
20968190 ASHLEY D DAVIS PO BOX 229
20968289 JOHN A DAVIS 1070 PINEY MEADOWS DR
20968408 SHAREE B DAVIS 1024 MIDDLEFORK DR
20968688 MARJORIE S DEHART PO BOX 398
20969583 KRISTOPHER T DRANE 108 EMBER CT
20969584 KRISTOPHER T DRANE 108 EMBER CT
20971294 ASHLEY M FINDLEY 1170 TWIN LAKES DR
20971463 SHAD G FLETCHER 2369 YMCA CAMP RD
20972587 FILOGONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 7975 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20972588 FILOGONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 7975 BAUX MOUNTAIN RD
20972713 BLOUNDENIA L GARRETT 5875 NC 66 HWY S
20972974 JEANNIE J GERSTEMEIER 108 TWELVE OAKS DR APT A
20972992 ABIGAIL S GHEE 103 FIRESIDE LN
20974845 SUSAN F HALEY 1361 DELTA CHURCH RD
20974950 WILLIE L HALL 1398 OLDTOWN RD
20975583 MATTHEW B HARRIS 2357 FLAT SHOALS RD
20976091 MATTHEW D HEARN 114 OAKDALE CIR
20976793 CHRISTOPHER HIGGINS 318 W 9TH ST
20978069 ROBERT G HUGHES 1075 STRAW BERRY RD
20978092 CHARLES HULKA 1933 OLDTOWN RD
20978901 AVEL R JARAMILLO 2312 JEWEL RD
20980782 TIMOTHY W KIMEL 316 PRINCE ALBERT DR
20981891 WILLIAM H LAWSON 1140 SPAINHOUR MILL RD
20983696 ANDREA M MACQUEEN 1495 AMOSTOWN RD
20983810 ARTHUR MAKIN 238 MAPLE ST
20986400 CARSON T MIDDLETON 1105 LAUREL CREST RD
20987209 KAYLA MOORE 301 FARMSTEAD RD
20987263 RAVEN L MOORE 1070 FERNWOOD OAKS RD
20987653 DAVID A MORTONJR 113 ASHLEY LN
20989771 MICHAEL R PARKER 5595 NC HWY 66 S
20990066 WAYLON J PATTERSON 1827 WILLIAM FOWLER RD
20991117 JAMES S PLOTT 1404 NC 65 HWY W
20991364 AUSTIN B POTTS 146 MARIE DR
20994085 SERGIO ROMO SALAS 105 CLARMONT DR
20994243 RAY R ROTHSTEIN PO BOX 100
20995096 RANDY B SCALES 1130 SCALES FARM RD
20995940 LYNNE P SHEPHERD PO BOX 149
20996572 JONAH W SLAWTER 210 BROOKCLIFF DR
20997435 DEVAN SOUTHERN SHINAULT RD
20998166 TYLER E STINSON 154 PINE RIDGE TRL
20998589 DON K SUMIC 177 LEEDS LN
20999660 ANDREW J THOMPSON 152 HARTGROVE RD
20999727 KAITLIN N THOMPSON 1368 GOOD HOPE DR
21001091 CYNTHIA A VELASQUEZ FLORES 1709 US HWY 311 N
21002166 ROBERT J WAYCASTER 8819 RED BANK RD
21002380 EVELYN S WELLS 1752 NC HWY 65 WEST
21004565 DARIN L YOUNG 221 RED COAT LN
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 2702178
15

$31.96
KING NC 2702178

15
$32.79

PINNACLE NC 2704390
07

$14.00
KING NC 2702192

87
$310.00

KING NC 2702173
19

$33.00
KING NC 2702184

27
$26.57

WALNUT COVE NC 2705268
86

$11.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705268

97
$31.00

KING NC 2702102
29

$177.00
WALNUT COVE NC 2705256

21
$30.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
61

$39.90
WALNUT COVE NC 2705203

98
$308.28

KING NC 2702191
14

$35.89
KING NC 2702191

14
$100.00

KING NC 2702180
33

$27.00
KING NC 2702175

24
$75.09

GERMANTON NC 2701994
04

$91.78
GERMANTON NC 2701994

04
$92.93

KING NC 2702183
33

$36.37
KING NC 2702170

04
$475.03

KING NC 2702197
28

$14.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704670

53
$42.16

WALNUT COVE NC 2705269
39

$11.00
GERMANTON NC 2701989

15
$13.00

KING NC 2702178
42

$34.90
WALNUT COVE NC 2705276

86
$16.00

LAWSONVILLE NC 2702276
31

$45.81
WALNUT COVE NC 2705269

45
$280.21

DANBURY NC 2701670
29

$29.00
KING NC 2702192

50
$14.00

PINNACLE NC 2704382
36

$12.00
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704676

28
$21.00

KING NC 2702187
08

$169.00
KING NC 2702190

00
$114.00

KING NC 2702195
83

$10.00
KING NC 2702180

49
$20.00

KING NC 2702178
37

$1,447.59
KING NC 27021 $61.13
KING NC 2702183

52
$22.00

WALNUT COVE NC 2705272
19

$311.00
KING NC 2702187

24
$49.00

KING NC 2702182
82

$54.04
SANDY RIDGE NC 2704601

00
$41.84

WALNUT COVE NC 2705260
53

$74.00
DANBURY NC 2701601

49
$370.00

KING NC 2702182
23

$15.00
PINNACLE NC 27043 $26.00
PINNACLE NC 2704392

18
$30.00

KING NC 2702188
00

$132.54
KING NC 2702181

09
$30.19

WALNUT COVE NC 2705278
15

$16.00
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $15.00
GERMANTON NC 2701994

59
$22.00

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $12.00
KING NC 2702197

26
$211.40
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Property Claimable by County - 

21004566 DARIN L YOUNG 221 RED COAT LN
21004741 REANNA L ZELENKA 1155 CANYON TRAIL RD
21004893 EMMA M BEASLEY ESTATE OF 134 MARIE DR
21004927 JERRY M BULLINS 2688 NC 704 HWY E
21005054 GARY W ROGERS 3413 NC 89 HWY E
21005200 JANET MCKINNEY PO BOX 206
21006422 TIMOTHY HICKS 3677 DODGETOWN RD
21006605 AUSTIN COOKE 238  ALL SEASONS LANE
21007010 LOUISE CAMPBELL 116 ALLEN ST
21007025 HENRY L CARROLL 5 COUNTRY SQUIRE APTS
21007082 ELSIE COLE 540 INGRAM DR APT 8E
21007750 HUBERT MARION 3048 QUAKER CHURCH RD
21008094 LUCILLE M ROBERSON PO BOX 1629
21008129 ROBERT O RUSS PO BOX 773
21008223 DICKIE F SNOW 208 TRINITY LN
21009124 SERGIO LOPEZ 1530 DALTON LOOP RD
21009813 JAMES W D AMICO 410 CEDARDALE LN
21011216 PENNY CARMICHAEL 1095 CARMICHAEL RD
21012496 KATHERINE TUTTLE 1327 DODGETOWN RD
21015247 FRANCES HOLE PO BOX 399
21016445 JESSICA MAUNEY 129 QUEENS DR
21018048 ROGER NEWSOME 144 DUSTY LN
21019559 MARTHA KNIGHT 1795 BEASLEY SCHOOL RD
21019713 SYBIL STEELE 1215 STEELE RD
21020796 PATSY GINNS 472 HELSABECK RD
21022635 Nikki Collins 1065 Virginia Farm Rd.
21022771 Lisa Aman 144 Maple Ridge Dr
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Property Claimable by County - 

KING NC 2702197
26

$166.92
WALNUT COVE NC 2705278

07
$25.00

KING NC 27021 $15.00
LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 $110.88
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $219.45
KING NC 27021 $17.04
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $180.02
PINNACLE NC 27043 $57.21
KING NC 27021 $34.99
KING NC 27021 $22.14
KING NC 27021 $19.75
PINNACLE NC 27043 $34.62
KING NC 27021 $19.32
KING NC 27021 $32.98
KING NC 27021 $19.93
PINNACLE NC 27043 $15.78
KING NC 2702193

15
$49.80

WALNUT COVE NC 2705268
14

$17.62
WALNUT COVE NC 27052 $145.00
GERMANTON NC 27019 $43.15
KING NC 27021 $21.10
KING NC 27021 $11.95
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $29.50
SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 $10.00
KING NC 27021 $15.00
King NC 27021 $11.94
King NC 2702187

00
$34.83

G H I J
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3525
3526
3527
3528
3529
3530
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546
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From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Sent: Sunday, March 20, 2022 10:53 PM EDT
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
Good morning Rep. Hall and Will,

It looks like the following times work for the other presenters:

Tues 3/29, 3-4pm
Weds 3/30, 3-4 or 4-5pm
Thurs 3/31, 1:30-2:30pm (best availability for others)

Do any of those work for y'all? I'd love to get this on the books on Monday by noon if possible; headed to Raleigh for the
Rural Center's Rural Summit, so I've got plenty of windshield time as well if you've got a question I can help answer.

Hope you're well, and I look forward to talking soon, and to this awesome workshop!
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)
Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Date: Fri, Mar 18, 2022 at 8:56 AM
Subject: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>, Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>, Rich Harper
<rharper@outdoorindustry.org>, Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>, <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Cc: Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>

Good afternoon Rep. Hall, Rebecca, Rich, Will, and Zach,

I'm writing to set up a call so that we can coordinate ahead of the Advocacy Workshop at the Outdoor Economy Conference.
I took the liberty of putting together a draft outline for the workshop, which I would love your feedback on, and which can
serve as a guideline for discussion.

Each of you is an expert in your field, so our call is mostly just to discuss the flow of things, dial in roles, and make sure that
everyone feels comfortable ahead of the big afternoon.

I'm hoping we can find a time on the afternoon of Tues 3/29, Weds 3/30, or Thurs 3/31. Here's a quick poll to provide your
availability. I set aside an hour in the meeting invite, but anticipate it taking us no more than 45 minutes, hopefully less.

Also, if you haven't done so already, please make sure to register for your tickets using the coupon code "22SPEAKER".

I hope you're all doing well and enjoying the glorious spring weather, and look forward to talking soon, and seeing you in
Cherokee in just a few short weeks!

-Noah
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)
Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.
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more details »

Subject: Invitation: (No Subject) @ Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm - 2:30pm (EDT) (kyle.hall@ncleg.gov)
Location: Google Meet

Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: None

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>; Will K.
Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>; Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>;
Rich Harper <rharper@outdoorindustry.org>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Attachment(s): "invite.ics"

You have been invited to the following event.

(No Subject)
When Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm – 2:30pm Eastern Time - New York

Where Google Meet (map)

Joining info Join with Google Meet
meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc

Join by phone
(US) +1 314-561-9213 (PIN: 580083728)

More phone numbers

Calendar kyle.hall@ncleg.gov

Who • noah@mountainbizworks.org - organizer
• Rep. Kyle Hall
• Andy Williamson
• Will K. Morgan
• Rebecca Gillis
• Zach Amittay
• Rich Harper
• Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing

Going (kyle.hall@ncleg.gov)?   Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this courtesy email at the account kyle.hall@ncleg.gov because you are an attendee of this event.

To stop receiving future updates for this event, decline this event. Alternatively you can sign up for a Google account at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ and control your
notification settings for your entire calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest list, or invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or
to modify your RSVP. Learn More.
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Location: Google Meet
Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Recurrence: None
Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: kyle.hall@ncleg.gov; andy@mountainbizworks.org; morgan@manningfulton.com; rgillis@outdoorindustry.org; zamittay@e2.org; rharper@outdoorindustry.org;
michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov; noah@mountainbizworks.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing -::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::- Do
not edit this section of the description. This event has a video call. Join: https://meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc (US) +1 314-561-9213 PIN: 580083728# View more phone numbers: https://tel.meet/hpt-
zcbc-yuc?pin=3120653208944&hs=7 View your event at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?
action=VIEW&eid=Y2hpMzBkaHBjZ3JqMGI5bzZ0aTZjYjlrY2dvNmFiYjI2b28zMGJiNTZnbzM2YzFpNjBybTRjcG5jayBreWxlLmhhbGxAbmNsZWcuZ292&tok=MjUjbm9haEBtb3VudGFpbmJpendvcmtzLm9yZ2ZiYTAzYzllNWM3ZDgzNmMzNGU3ZjdjNjMzY2RiNjJlZGZjMDQyMDg&ctz=America%2FNew_York&hl=en&es=1.
-::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::-
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more details »

Subject: Invitation: (No Subject) @ Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm - 2:30pm (EDT) (michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov)
Location: Google Meet

Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: None

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>; Will K.
Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>; Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>;
Rich Harper <rharper@outdoorindustry.org>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Attachment(s): "invite.ics"

You have been invited to the following event.

(No Subject)
When Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm – 2:30pm Eastern Time - New York

Where Google Meet (map)

Joining info Join with Google Meet
meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc

Join by phone
(US) +1 314-561-9213 (PIN: 580083728)

More phone numbers

Calendar michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov

Who • noah@mountainbizworks.org - organizer
• Rep. Kyle Hall
• Andy Williamson
• Will K. Morgan
• Rebecca Gillis
• Zach Amittay
• Rich Harper
• Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing

Going (michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov)?   Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this courtesy email at the account michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov because you are an attendee of this event.

To stop receiving future updates for this event, decline this event. Alternatively you can sign up for a Google account at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ and control your
notification settings for your entire calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest list, or invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or
to modify your RSVP. Learn More.
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Location: Google Meet
Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Recurrence: None
Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: kyle.hall@ncleg.gov; andy@mountainbizworks.org; morgan@manningfulton.com; rgillis@outdoorindustry.org; zamittay@e2.org; rharper@outdoorindustry.org;
michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov; noah@mountainbizworks.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing -::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::- Do
not edit this section of the description. This event has a video call. Join: https://meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc (US) +1 314-561-9213 PIN: 580083728# View more phone numbers: https://tel.meet/hpt-
zcbc-yuc?pin=3120653208944&hs=7 View your event at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?
action=VIEW&eid=Y2hpMzBkaHBjZ3JqMGI5bzZ0aTZjYjlrY2dvNmFiYjI2b28zMGJiNTZnbzM2YzFpNjBybTRjcG5jayBtaWNoYWVsLmZhaXJyaW5ndG9uQG5jbGVnLmdvdg&tok=MjUjbm9haEBtb3VudGFpbmJpendvcmtzLm9yZ2IxZmE3OWZmMDg2ZDg0MzhlMGU0OTI1YzZjMzYxNjVkY2VjMGE4NzU&ctz=America%2FNew_York&hl=en&es=1.
-::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::-

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000142



From: Matt Daniels <md@goodofall.org>
Sent: Monday, April 04, 2022 9:14 AM EDT
To: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Subject: MLK Educational Initiative Featured in Forbes

Kyle,

You’ll be encouraged to know that our MLK Educational Initiative was featured this week in Forbes magazine in connection with an inspiring piece on one of my
mentors:    

Ross Mason (in the wheelchair above) is one of dozens of volunteers across the country whose tireless support of our MLK Educational Initiative has
allowed us to develop a wide array of educational resources that are now allowing us to introduce the unifying, non-violent principles of Dr. King into our
society and culture, including:
• K-12 Curricula distributed by McGraw-Hill Education and endorsed by Ambassador Andrew Young
• Church Curricula distributed by Harper Collins in partnership with the leading African American church publisher
• Corporate Curricula developed by a former top African-American executive at IBM
Among other things, this story captures the power of good ideas to have transformative ripple effects in the lives of individuals and society.  Of course, one of the best
historical examples of that dynamic can be seen in the triumph of timeless, transcendent principles that animated the work of Dr. King and Ambassador Young and other
civil rights pioneers. 

Let’s hope and pray that we can continue to follow in their footsteps as we teach Dr King’s unifying principles to a new generation.

Thank you for your friendship and partnership in our educational cause.

Matt

To unsubscribe from my list, click here.
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From: Alexander Fagg <fagga@nccommunitycolleges.edu>
Sent: Monday, July 18, 2022 1:48 PM EDT
To: Rep. Dean Arp <Dean.Arp@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kelly Hastings <Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Brent Jackson
<Brent.Jackson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jon Hardister <Jon.Hardister@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Deanna Ballard
<Deanna.Ballard@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Jay Chaudhuri <Jay.Chaudhuri@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Kevin Corbin
<Kevin.Corbin@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Kathy Harrington <Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Jeff Jackson
<Jeff.Jackson@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Steve Jarvis <Steve.Jarvis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Abe Jones <Abe.Jones@ncleg.gov>; Sen.
Joyce Krawiec <Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Robert Reives <Robert.Reives@ncleg.gov>; Rep. William Richardson
<William.Richardson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. David Rogers <David.Rogers@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Matthew Winslow
<Matthew.Winslow@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Donny Lambeth <Donny.Lambeth@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jason Saine
<Jason.Saine@ncleg.gov>; Rep. William Brisson <William.Brisson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Faircloth
<John.Faircloth@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeffrey Elmore <Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Larry Strickland <Larry.Strickland@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Ralph Hise <Ralph.Hise@ncleg.gov>
CC: Eric Moore (Fiscal Research) <Eric.Moore@ncleg.gov>; Stephen Bailey (Fiscal Research)
<Stephen.Bailey@ncleg.gov>; Amanda Fratrik (Fiscal Research) <Amanda.Fratrik@ncleg.gov>; Christen Holly (Fiscal
Research) <Christen.Holly@ncleg.gov>; David Vanderweide (Fiscal Research) <David.Vanderweide@ncleg.gov>; Timothy
Dale (Fiscal Research) <Timothy.Dale@ncleg.gov>; Travis Allen (Fiscal Research) <Travis.Allen@ncleg.gov>; Virginia
Barlow (Legislative Analysis) <Virginia.Barlow@ncleg.gov>; JLEOC Reports <JLEOC.Reports@ncleg.gov>; Brandy
Andrews <andrewsb@nccommunitycolleges.edu>; Kimberly Gold <goldk@nccommunitycolleges.edu>
Subject: NC Community College System Connect NC Bond Report
Attachment(s): "Connect NC Bond Status Report.pdf"
North Carolina General Assembly Members,
 
Attached is the NC Community Colleges Connect NC Quarterly Bond Report as required by Section 2 of S.L. 2015-280. If you have
any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to contact us.
 
Sincerely,
 
Alex Fagg
 
Alex Fagg
Director of Government Relations
North Carolina Community College System
fagga@nccommunitycolleges.edu
Cell – 919-621-6718
Work – 919-807-7077
 

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to
the North Carolina Public Records Act and shall be disclosed to third
parties when required by Chapter 132 of the North Carolina General

Statutes.
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NORTH CAROLINA COMMUNITY COLLEGE SYSTEM 

CONNECT NC BOND REPORT 

AS OF May 31, 2021 

FY 2021-2022 

Executive Summary 

Connect NC Bond Projects 

The State Board has approved the commitment of $336,679,183 or 96% of the 

$350,000,000 Connect NC Bond Funds.  Of the $336,679,183 fund commitment to 

projects, 53% of the funds will be used for “New Construction,” and 47% will be 

used for “Repair and Renovation.”  The State Board has also approved the use of 

$283,312,390 of other funds for the total project budget of $619,991,573.  The 

expenditures to date and project percent complete are provided in Attachment A. 

Connect NC Bond Projects Status 

The State Board has approved 332 projects.  The following provides the status of 

these approved projects.  

• Six (6) Property Purchases have closed.

• One (1) Property Purchases are State Board Approved but pending closing.

• Two hundred and thirty-one (231) projects are closed out.

• Fifty-nine (59) projects are under construction.

• Fourteen (14) projects are under design.

• Twenty-one (21) projects remain in the State Board Approved stage.

Connect NC Bond funds totaling $13,320,817 remain undesignated and require 

State Board approval to be designated for college projects.    
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NORTH CAROLINA COMMUNITY COLLEGE SYSTEM

CONNECT NC BOND REPORT

FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

AS OF May 31, 2022

Attachment A

College Project No. Project Name - (Project No. if assigned)   

New Construction 

Funds Authorized

R & R Funds 

Authorized

Other Funds 

Authorized

Total Project 

Budget

Total Project 

Expended to 

Date

Percent 

Complete

New Construction 

Match Ratio

Match

Requirement 

Per S.L 2015-

280

Overmatch

(Used)/    

Generated per 

G.S. 115D-31*

Alamance 2558 Elevated Bridge Walkway R&R Project 0 251,250 0 251,250 18,785 7.48% NA

Alamance 2400 A Building- Culinary Renovation 0 1,100,000 0 1,100,000 1,082,224 98.38% NA

Alamance 2395 Main Building, B-Building and Automotive Shop Builidng Renovations 0 4,650,339 567,000 5,217,339 4,210,188 80.70% NA

Alamance 2695 Generator Project - Multiple Buildings 0 98,750 265,165 363,915 363,915 100.00% NA

Asheville 2142 Advanced Manufacturing Center Renovation  0 951,282 0 951,282 951,282 100.00% NA

Asheville 2143 Poplar Building Repurposing  0 747,284 0 747,284 747,284 100.00% NA

Asheville 2144 Ramsey Building Gutters  0 101,286 0 101,286 101,286 100.00% NA

Asheville 2146 Balsam Building Exerior Accessibility  0 37,151 0 37,151 37,151 100.00% NA

Asheville 2147 Chestnut Building Renovation  0 238,617 0 238,617 238,617 100.00% NA

Asheville 2148 Sycamore Building Greenhouse Wall Replacement  0 137,284 0 137,284 137,284 100.00% NA

Asheville 2175 Ramsey Building HVAC Replacement 0 328,588 0 328,588 328,588 100.00% NA

Asheville 2527 Elm Building Restroom Renovation 0 363,390 0 363,390 363,390 100.00% NA

Asheville 2141 Ivy Building Renovation  0 1,515,000 435,000 1,950,000 1,650,172 84.62% NA

Asheville 2145 Sunnicrest Building Exterior Restoration  0 500,000 0 500,000 499,450 99.89% NA

Asheville 2560 Coman Gym Renovations 0 465,000 100,000 565,000 0 0.00% NA

Asheville 2508 Ramsey Building Restroom Renovations 0 100,000 0 100,000 52,926 52.93% NA

Beaufort 2079 Public Safety and Workforce Development Complex 2,776,421 0 105,000 2,881,421 2,881,421 100.00% 1:3              925,474 (820,474)

Beaufort 2191 ADA Upgrades 0 702,334 1,946 704,280 704,280 100.00% NA

Beaufort 2314 Emergency Services Training Center 2,116,957 0 0 2,116,957 2,116,957 100.00% 1:4              705,652 (705,652)

Beaufort 2588 Boat Building Facility 934,608 0 450,000 1,384,608 96,924 7.00% 1:3              311,536 138,464 

Bladen 2082 STEM Training Facility 139,125 0 1,873,556 2,012,681 2,012,681 100.00% 1:3 46,375 1,827,181 

Bladen 1721 Continuing Education Building 5,885,090 0 115,000 6,000,090 6,000,090 100.00% 1:3           1,961,697 (2,346,697)

Bladen 2600 Buildings 1,2,7 and 10 ADA Modifications 0 508,910 320,000 828,910 0 0.00% NA

Blue Ridge 2106 Arts and Science Building (Science Lab) Renovation 0 254,224 0 254,224 254,224 100.00% NA

Blue Ridge 2107 Spearman Building (Customized Training) Addition 1,535,867 0 0 1,535,867 1,535,867 100.00% 1:1           1,535,867 (1,535,867)

Blue Ridge 2108 Sink Building (One Stop Center) Renovation Phase 1 0 490,455 0 490,455 490,455 100.00% NA

Blue Ridge 2117 Straus Building (Instructional Classrooms) Renovations 0 34,019 0 34,019 34,019 100.00% NA

Blue Ridge 2533 Sink Building -Install new signage and replacement of stair treads 0 66,279 0 66,279 66,279 100.00% NA

Blue Ridge 2118 Straus Building Renovation/Addition 353,300 25,000 53,910 432,210 417,007 96.48% 1:1              353,300 (299,390)

Blue Ridge 2393 Sink Building - Major Renovation 0 206,933 593,067 800,000 785,652 98.21% NA

Brunswick 2126 Allied Health Building Renovation 0 2,857,328 3,193,150 6,050,478 3,344,539 55.28% NA

Caldwell 2236 Student Services Center - Watauga Campus 4,685,600 0 526,566 5,212,166 5,212,166 100.00% 1:2           2,342,800 (1,816,234)

Caldwell 2424 Electrical Lineman Facility 943,737 0 1,053,517 1,997,254 1,997,254 100.00% 1:2              471,869 581,648 

Cape Fear 2198 Building F (Automotive Technology Facility)Renovation 0 200,000 5,543 205,543 205,543 100.00% NA

Cape Fear 2199 Building W (Marine Technology & Hospitality Renovation 0 650,000 1,550,550 2,200,550 2,200,550 100.00% NA

Cape Fear 2197 Building K (Auto Body Technology Facility) Renovation 0 718,000 26,175 744,175 716,648 96.30% NA

Cape Fear 2352 Galehouse, McLeod and Natural Sciences Complex Renovations 0 4,340,685 542,049 4,882,734 4,761,686 97.52% NA

Carteret 2104 Hospitality/Culinary Arts Building  2,674,685 0 6,771,271 9,445,956 4,331,111 45.85% 1:1           2,674,685 3,995,536 

Catawba 2274 Public Safety Driving Range 3,270,273 0 4,375 3,274,648 3,274,648 100.00% 1:2           1,635,137 (1,630,761)

Catawba 2275 Tarlton Complex and Student Services Center Roof Replacement 0 744,726 0 744,726 744,726 100.00% NA

Catawba 2403 Mechanical Unit, Chiller and Cooling Tower Replacements 0 1,654,134 0 1,654,134 1,654,134 100.00% NA

Catawba 2532 Welding, Dental & East Campus Roof Replacement 0 413,767 0 413,767 413,767 100.00% NA

Catawba 2571 Corporate Development Center Roof Replacement 0 63,680 0 63,680 63,680 100.00% NA

Catawba 2572 Tarlton Complex Mechanical Unit/Air Handler Control Unit/Fan Coil Replacements 0 33,687 46,018 79,705 79,705 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2229 Economic and Community Development 0 229,354 0 229,354 229,354 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2230 West Harnett Center Renovation 0 999,469 0 999,469 999,469 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2376 Science Building Roof Replacement 0 378,600 0 378,600 378,600 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2378 Corridor Renovations and ADA upgrades 0 491,077 0 491,077 491,077 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2475 Emergency Services Training Center Track - Upgrades 0 149,967 0 149,967 149,967 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2476 Classroom and Fitness Center Roof Replacement 0 301,900 3,000 304,900 304,900 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2477 Economic and Community Development Building - Roof Replacement 0 318,900 3,000 321,900 321,900 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2474 Harnett ADA and Parking 0 95,011 151,764 246,775 246,775 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2528 Bud Hall Classroom Building Renovation 0 91,726 0 91,726 91,726 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2529 Classroom & Fitness Center Mechanical Upgrade 0 109,970 0 109,970 109,970 100.00% NA

Central Carolina 2645 Miriello Roof Replacement 0 506,696 3,000 509,696 0 0.00% NA

Central Carolina 2098 Health Sciences Center- New Construction 2,100,000 0 9,888,858 11,988,858 11,518,501 96.08% 1:2           1,050,000 8,838,858 

Central Carolina 2375 Miriello and Continuing Education Buildings- Mechanical Upgrades 0 495,000 0 495,000 455,394 92.00% NA

Central Piedmont 2012 North Energy Plant 3,119,327 0 0 3,119,327 3,119,327 100.00% 1:1           3,119,327 (3,119,327)

Central Piedmont 2013 Commercial Driving License Program Driving Course & Lab Building 3,842,465 0 4,077 3,846,542 3,846,542 100.00% 1:1           3,842,465 (3,840,333)

Central Piedmont 2281 Central High Building-Third Floor Office Upfits 0 880,232 0 880,232 880,232 100.00% NA

Central Piedmont 2543 Harris Campus Building I Classroom Renovation 0 301,176 0 301,176 301,176 100.00% NA

Central Piedmont 2114 Property Acquisition - Demo of Building 1,190,225 0 0 1,190,225 1,190,225 100.00% 1:1           1,190,225 (1,190,225)

Cleveland 2153 Hunt Campus Ctr, Student Activities Ctr.& Paksoy Tech. Roof Rep. 0 609,776 231,090 840,866 840,866 100.00% NA

Cleveland 2498 Paksoy Building Drainage and Structural Repairs 0 476,291 111,995 588,286 588,286 100.00% NA -   (293,393)

Cleveland 2620 Courtyard and Catwalk Renovation 0 900,000 0 900,000 0 0.00% NA
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Cleveland 2621 Campus Signage 0 694,554 0 694,554 0 0.00% NA

Cleveland 2622 Mechanical Systems 0 600,000 600,000 1,200,000 0 0.00% NA

Cleveland 2691 North Training Site Renovation 0 468,000 0 468,000 0 0.00% NA

Cleveland 2211 Advanced Manufacturing Building (Instructional Classsrooms) 1,603,659 0 10,638,909 12,242,568 8,283,260 67.66% 1:2              801,829 9,837,080 

COA 2140 Performing Arts Center Renovation 0 605,039 146,653 751,692 751,692 100.00% NA

COA 2350 Currituck County Public Safety Facility - New Construction 1,000,000 0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000 100.00% 1:3              333,333 (833,333)

COA 2526 Dare Building A 1,500,000 0 0 1,500,000 1,500,000 100.00% 1:3              500,000 (500,000)

COA 1862 Library Renovation 0 1,912,610 987,000 2,899,610 2,707,417 93.37% NA

Coastal Carolina 2164 Classroom Building 6,973,103 0 2,653,947 9,627,050 0 0.00% 2:2           3,486,552 (832,605)

Craven 2093 STEM Building 4,441,215 0 988,243 5,429,458 5,429,458 100.00% 2:2           2,220,608 (1,232,365)

Craven 2184 Barker Hall First Stop Renovation (Student Services) 0 935,425 158,197 1,093,622 1,093,622 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 1699 Health Sciences Center 2,600,000 0 10,272,600 12,872,600 12,872,600 100.00% 1:2           1,300,000 8,855,200 

Davidson-Davie 2192 Finch and Reich Building Cooling Tower Replacement 0 183,813 0 183,813 183,813 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 2193 Brinkley Building HVAC Renovation 0 457,822 0 457,822 457,822 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 2194 Davie Community Building Chiller Replacement 0 107,450 0 107,450 107,450 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 2195 Training Grounds Pavement Resurface (Training Fire/Truck Driver) 0 126,993 0 126,993 126,993 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 2501 Brooks Center Chiller Replacement 0 108,039 0 108,039 108,039 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 2540 Community Building roof Replacement 0 48,713 0 48,713 48,713 100.00% NA

Davidson-Davie 2599 Health Technical & Community Building Renovation 0 1,100,000 0 1,100,000 19,044 1.73% NA

Davidson-Davie 2380 Dr. Slate Medical Training Center- Major Renovation 0 695,000 1,000,000 1,695,000 0 0.00% NA

Durham 2569 Orange County Campus Classroom/Labs Building (Building 2) 1,000,000 0 26,000,000 27,000,000 0 0.00% 1:1         26,000,000 0 

Durham 2245 Newton Building Addition & Renovation 3,362,997 0 22,723,084 26,086,081 18,607,779 71.33% 1:1           3,362,997 19,360,087 

Edgecombe 2094 Center for Innovation 5,855,002 0 0 5,855,002 5,855,002 100.00% 1:3           1,951,667 (1,951,667)

Edgecombe 2432 C Building Renovations 0 41,367 0 41,367 41,367 100.00% NA

Edgecombe 2434 Fleming Building Renovations 0 164,413 0 164,413 164,413 100.00% NA

Edgecombe 2262 Norfleet House Renovation 0 50,000 0 50,000 10,014 20.03% NA

Edgecombe 2589 Barnes Auditorium Renovations 0 229,218 0 229,218 28,450 12.41% NA

Edgecombe 2260 McIntyre Building Renovation 0 149,619 0 149,619 134,789 90.09% NA

Edgecombe 2261 Barnes Building Renovation 0 537,875 0 537,875 363,829 67.64% NA

Edgecombe 2433 Havens Building Renovations 0 250,381 20,000 270,381 260,156 96.22% NA

Fayetteville 2341 Health Technologies Center Roof Replacement 0 292,576 0 292,576 292,576 100.00% NA

Fayetteville 2427 Acquisition of Property - Five properties  JE - 09/26/19 0 0 3,010,000 3,010,000 3,010,000 100.00% NA

Fayetteville 2441 Fire & Emergency Services Center 9,546,640 0 10,902,540 20,449,180 9,798,705 47.92% 1:2           4,773,320 5,908,930 

Fayetteville* 2310 Acquisition of Property - Spring Lake 1.6 & 1.0 (Two separate purchase) 828,850 0 0 828,850 828,850 100.00% 1:2              414,425 (414,425)

Forsyth 2127 Ardmore Hall, Forsyth Building & Main Campus Renovation 250,000 4,714,617 0 4,964,617 4,964,617 100.00% 1:1              250,000 (250,000)

Forsyth 2128 Trades Shop Building 798,329 0 1,459,974 2,258,304 2,258,304 100.00% 1:1              798,329 (838,355)

Gaston 2554 Lincoln Campus Renovations 0 1,663,555 80,000 1,743,555 282,389 16.20% NA

Gaston 2206 Veterinary Technology Facility 4,277,000 0 1,631,969 5,908,969 5,598,029 94.74% 1:2           2,138,500 (2,138,500)

Guilford 2132 Medlin Campus Center Renovations 0 9,519,543 10,530,457 20,050,000 18,251,899 91.03% NA

Halifax 2215 Buildings 300, 400, and 500 Roof Renovations 0 396,165 0 396,165 396,165 100.00% NA

Halifax 2216 Buildings 100, 300, 400, 500, & 600 HVAC Renovations 0 257,530 0 257,530 257,530 100.00% NA

Halifax 2217 Buildings 100, 300, 500, and 600 Boiler & Chiller Replacements 0 281,565 0 281,565 281,565 100.00% NA

Halifax 2218 Buildings 300, 500 and Library Building Restroom Renovations 0 399,216 0 399,216 399,216 100.00% NA

Halifax 2219 Buildings 100, and 500 Air Handler Repair and Replacement 0 341,393 0 341,393 341,393 100.00% NA

Halifax 2313 Replace Natural Gas Piping 0 83,000 0 83,000 83,000 100.00% NA

Halifax 2530 Building 100 HVAC System Repairs 0 196,620 0 196,620 196,620 100.00% NA

Halifax 2537 Building 100 Chiller Replacement 0 147,162 0 147,162 147,162 100.00% NA

Halifax 2538 Building 100 Roof Replacement 0 199,208 0 199,208 199,208 100.00% NA

Halifax 2573 500 Building Parapet Wall Stabilization 0 4,200 0 4,200 4,200 100.00% NA

Halifax 2566 Bldg. 200 Chiller & Controls System Replacement 0 467,319 0 467,319 467,319 100.00% NA

Halifax 2364 Advanced Manufacturing Center 3,742,915 0 2,058,826 5,801,741 5,801,741 100.00% 1:3           1,247,638 745,177 

Haywood 2416 Health and Human Services Building - New Construction 2,831,380 0 5,000,000 7,831,380 4,573,496 58.40% 1:1           2,831,380 (2,831,380)

Isothermal 2370 Roof Repalcement-Applied Sciences Building 0 204,135 0 204,135 204,135 100.00% NA

Isothermal 2420 Applied Sciences HVAC Replacement 0 393,772 0 393,772 393,772 100.00% NA

Isothermal 2088 Comprehensive Applied Sciences and Workforce Dev. Center 1,291,356 0 6,717,501 8,008,857 8,008,857 100.00% 1:3              430,452 6,287,049 

Isothermal 2505 PACC/IT Facilities - Roof Replacement 0 1,578,750 0 1,578,750 32,220 2.04% NA

Isothermal 2536 Polk Center Renovations 0 150,000 0 150,000 118,996 79.33% NA

Isothermal 2398 Agribusiness Barn Facility 216,000 0 305,000 521,000 520,980 100.00% 1:3 72,000 233,000 

Isothermal 2506 Administrative Building Chiller Replacement 0 150,000 50,000 200,000 194,397 97.20% NA

James Sprunt 2365 Hoffler Building Biology/Chemistry Lab Renovation 0 248,849 0 248,849 248,849 100.00% NA

James Sprunt 2366 Herring Building Welding Shop/Classroom Renovation 0 704,347 0 704,347 704,347 100.00% NA

James Sprunt 2367 Hall Building-Vocational Technology Building Infrastructure Renovation 0 682,575 150,000 832,575 832,575 100.00% NA

James Sprunt 2423 Hoffler Building Health Education Facility Addition/Renovation 0 2,449,065 2,050,935 4,500,000 3,749,779 83.33% NA

Johnston 2189 Tart & Wilson Building Renovations 0 3,701,470 5,377,573 9,079,043 4,418,679 48.67% NA

Lenoir 2139 Admin. Bus. Tech. & Learn. Resource Cntr.Elevator Upgrades 0 652,101 0 652,101 652,101 100.00% NA
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Lenoir 2382 Bullock Building HVAC Replacement 0 116,424 0 116,424 116,424 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2383 Student Chiller Replacement and Health Science Building Heat Pump Replacement 0 228,619 0 228,619 228,619 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2385 Learning Resource Center Chiller Replacement 0 146,175 0 146,175 146,175 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2386 Highway 91 Center HVAC Renovation 0 282,563 0 282,563 282,563 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2387 Bullock Building Roof Remediation Coating 0 330,146 0 330,146 330,146 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2389 Health Sciences Roof Replacement 0 72,000 0 72,000 72,000 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2390 Workforce Development Center Roof Replacement 0 345,204 0 345,204 345,204 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2388 Student Center Roof Replacement 0 515,602 0 515,602 515,602 100.00% NA

Lenoir 2405 Health Sciences Building - Major Renovation 0 5,304,048 2,095,252 7,399,300 2,436,270 32.93% NA

Martin 2252 Door Upgrade - Campus Security 0 462,284 0 462,284 462,284 100.00% NA

Martin 2322 Electronic Signs 0 334,438 29,158 363,596 363,596 100.00% NA

Martin 2333 Fire Training Facility 2,520,588 0 0 2,520,588 2,520,588 100.00% 1:3              840,196 (840,196)

Martin 2324 Campus Security Upgrade 0 351,858 14,084 365,942 201,820 55.15% NA

Martin 2332 Equine Facility Repairs/Upgrade 0 923,099 0 923,099 899,220 97.41% NA

Martin 2340 Building 1 Renovations 0 325,000 0 325,000 274,148 84.35% NA

Martin 2525 Buildings 3 & 4 HVAC Systems & Controls 0 450,000 0 450,000 218,504 48.56% NA

Martin 2413 Library/Student Success Center Renovation 0 450,000 0 450,000 222,242 49.39% NA

Mayland 2103 Phillips Bldg. HVAC/Controls  0 302,700 0 302,700 302,700 100.00% NA

Mayland 2110 Gwaltney Hall Biology Lab Renovation  0 345,709 170,088 515,797 515,797 100.00% NA

Mayland 2111 Auto Body Repair Shop Renovation  0 500,857 30,000 530,857 530,857 100.00% NA

Mayland 2177 Avery Learning Center Roof Replacement 0 88,200 0 88,200 88,200 100.00% NA

Mayland 2221 Yancey Learning Center Roof Replacement 0 75,000 8,850 83,850 83,850 100.00% NA

Mayland 2309 Vocational Building Renovation 0 234,262 12,500 246,762 246,762 100.00% NA

Mayland 2358 Phillips-Gwaltney Early College 0 61,194 406 61,600 61,600 100.00% NA

Mayland 2363 Gwaltney Hall First Floor 0 36,709 0 36,709 36,709 100.00% NA

Mayland 2174 Pinebridge Coliseum (Instructional Classrooms) Renovations 0 2,972,245 379,561 3,351,806 3,161,538 94.32% NA

Mayland 2308 Welding Building Renovation and Addition 0 51,168 799,432 850,600 51,168 6.02% NA

McDowell 2244 Bldg 14 Renovation (Health Sciences Lab) 0 385,272 0 385,272 385,272 100.00% NA

McDowell 2251 Cosmetology Center 3,943,450 0 0 3,943,450 3,943,450 100.00% 1:2           1,971,725 (1,971,725)

McDowell 2601 Cedar Building Renovation 0 270,259 636,000 906,259 0 0.00% NA -   636,000 

Mitchell 2154 Agri-Business New Classroom and Labs 930,641 0 0 930,641 930,641 100.00% 1:1              930,641 (930,641)

Mitchell 2155 Mooresville Façade and Classroom Renovation 0 1,584,291 7,964 1,592,255 1,592,255 100.00% NA

Mitchell 2254 Wallace House Renovation 0 473,256 21,250 494,506 494,506 100.00% NA

Mitchell 2581 D. Matt Thompson Building Renovations 0 229,822 369,540 599,362 0 0.00% NA

Montgomery 2232 Building 200 Roof Replacement 0 174,430 0 174,430 174,430 100.00% NA

Montgomery 2242 Building 200 HVAC Replacement 0 1,018,556 0 1,018,556 1,018,556 100.00% NA

Montgomery 2243 Center for Workplace Development Renovation 0 111,449 0 111,449 111,449 100.00% NA

Montgomery 2277 Building 200 Interior Renovations 0 124,565 0 124,565 124,565 100.00% NA

Montgomery 2412 Capel Hall Building 200- Minor Renovation 0 47,006 0 47,006 47,006 100.00% NA

Montgomery 2484 Industrial Maintenance Building 494,430 0 0 494,430 494,430 100.00% 1:3              164,810 (164,810)

Montgomery 2542 Blair Hall & Outdoor Amphitheater R&R 0 449,639 20,676 470,315 470,315 100.00% NA

Montgomery 2278 Building 100 Interior Renovations, HVAC and Roof Replacement 0 3,895,000 150,000 4,045,000 3,669,249 90.71% NA

Nash 2092 Engineering & Cosmetology Buildings  4,930,714 0 150,000 5,080,714 4,972,408 97.87% 1:3           1,643,571 (1,643,571)

Nash 2133 Building A and B  Roof Replacements 0 258,135 0 258,135 258,135 100.00% NA

Nash 2134 Building B and D2 HVAC Replacements 0 155,800 0 155,800 155,800 100.00% NA

Nash 2137 Fire/EMS Program Vehicle Shelter 43,440 0 186 43,626 43,626 100.00% 1:3 14,480 (14,294)

Nash 2180 Buildings A and B Renovations 0 342,000 11,977 353,977 353,977 100.00% NA

Nash 2181 Building D1 HVAC Replacement 0 194,425 0 194,425 194,425 100.00% NA

Nash 2227 Bldgs. B & I  Classroom Renovation 0 18,220 0 18,220 18,220 100.00% NA

Nash 2233 Continuing Education and Public Service ADA Compliance 0 55,807 0 55,807 55,807 100.00% NA

Nash 2344 HVAC (Roof Top Unit) Replacement- Building D2 0 120,340 0 120,340 120,340 100.00% NA

Nash 2401 Science & Technology and Business and Industry Buildings- Roof Replacements 0 171,430 0 171,430 171,430 100.00% NA

Nash 2404 Buildings A & B- HVAC Renovation 0 126,163 0 126,163 126,163 100.00% NA

Nash 2379 Veterinary Medical Technology Renovation 0 417,947 0 417,947 417,947 100.00% NA

Nash 2497 Buildings A, B, D and B&T - HVAC & Mechanical Upgrades 0 329,731 0 329,731 329,731 100.00% NA

Nash 2442 Veterinary Medical Technology Addition 589,377 0 157,285 746,662 91,498 12.25% 1:3              196,459 (39,174)

Pamlico 2331 Johnson Building-Generator Replacement 0 148,898 0 148,898 148,898 100.00% NA

Pamlico 2201 Johnson Building (Instructional Classrooms) Renovations 1,200,000 2,844,335 659,200 4,703,535 3,978,712 84.59% 1:2              600,000 (540,800)

Piedmont 2122 Building E (Student Center) Renovations 0 671,347 0 671,347 671,347 100.00% NA

Piedmont 2123 Building D (Auditorium) Renovations 0 842,597 0 842,597 842,597 100.00% NA

Piedmont 2125 Mechanical Room Boiler Replacement 0 72,860 72,000 144,860 144,860 100.00% NA

Piedmont 2544 Buildings A-J and L, R, S, T ADA Compliance Upgrades 0 1,118,284 0 1,118,284 60,840 5.44% NA

Piedmont 2545 Buildings K&P ADA Compliance Upgrades 0 745,237 0 745,237 42,639 5.72% NA

Piedmont 2550 Center for Educational and Agricultural Development 1,400,001 0 3,817,200 5,217,201 0 0.00% 1:2              700,000 1,947,200 

Pitt 2081 Everette Building Renovations 0 1,805,537 2,095,962 3,901,499 3,900,462 99.97% NA
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Pitt 2280 Student Advancement Center 6,570,860 0 7,844,471 14,415,331 4,556,397 31.61% 1:2           3,285,430 4,270,129 

Randolph 2168 Allied Health Center 5,086,842 0 9,363,158 14,450,000 14,450,000 100.00% 1:2           2,543,421 6,819,737 

Richmond 2455 Rockingham Classroom & Training Facility 1,000,000 0 11,900,914 12,900,914 12,900,914 100.00% 1:3              333,333 11,332,237 

Richmond 2120 Lindsey-Petris Building Expansion & Renovation  4,323,431 1,306,000 645,010 6,274,441 6,274,441 100.00% 1:3           1,441,144 (796,134)

Richmond 2399 Acquisition of Property - 517 Peden Street, Laurinburg, NC 28352 600,000 0 235,343 835,343 835,343 100.00% 1:3              200,000 35,343 

Roanoke -Chowan 2271 Industrial Skills Building Renovation 0 10,227 0 10,227 10,227 100.00% NA

Roanoke -Chowan 2265 Handicap Access Update 0 893,524 0 893,524 893,524 100.00% NA

Roanoke -Chowan 2266 Fine Arts Center 4,564,569 0 0 4,564,569 98,084 2.15% 1:3           1,521,523 (1,521,523)

Roanoke -Chowan 2267 Jerigan Auditorium Renovation 0 343,380 0 343,380 308,253 89.77% NA

Roanoke -Chowan 2269 Davis Center Renovation 0 300,000 0 300,000 3,825 1.28% NA

Robeson 2135 Emergency Services Training Center-Burn Building & Training Tower 2,188,400 0 56,142 2,244,542 2,244,542 100.00% 1:3              729,467 (673,324)

Robeson 2136 Emergency Services Training Center Classroom Addition 3,045,836 0 0 3,045,836 2,491,905 81.81% 1:3           1,015,279 (1,015,279)

Robeson 2426 Building 11- Classroom Addition and Renovation 1,289,532 772,800 500,000 2,562,332 160,933 6.28% 1:3              429,844 70,156 

Rockingham 2095 Whitcomb Student Center Renovation 0 690,000 631,427 1,321,427 1,321,427 100.00% NA

Rockingham 2162 Advanced Technology Building Renovation 0 400,000 103,227 503,227 503,227 100.00% NA

Rockingham 2190 James Library Renovation 0 493,161 0 493,161 493,161 100.00% NA

Rockingham 2328 Emergency Services Training Center Improvements 0 100,000 0 100,000 57,069 57.07% NA

Rockingham 2377 Humanities Building Renovation 0 475,000 20,560 495,560 495,560 100.00% NA

Rockingham 2430 Humanities Building Renovation - Second Floor 0 1,030,231 0 1,030,231 1,023,274 99.32% NA

Rockingham 2152 Industrial Technology I and II Renovation 0 3,260,000 1,140,000 4,400,000 268,169 6.09% NA

Rockingham 2429 Keys Gym Improvements 0 400,000 96,670 496,670 18,288 3.68% NA

Rowan-Cabarrus 2407 Acquisition of Real Property - 1534 Trinity Road, Kannapolis, NC 733,000 0 264,838 997,838 997,838 100.00% NA              366,500 (101,662)

Rowan-Cabarrus 2151 Fire and Emergency Services Training Facility Phase II 1,499,858 0 0 1,499,858 1,499,858 100.00% 1:2              749,929 (749,929)

Rowan-Cabarrus 2234 Building 300 Exterior Renovations 0 530,537 0 530,537 530,537 100.00% NA

Rowan-Cabarrus 2406 Law Enforcement Tactical Training Facility- Building Renovation 0 142,931 0 142,931 142,931 100.00% NA

Rowan-Cabarrus 2231 Acquisition of Real Property - Motorsport Management Purchase 1,053,196 0 0 1,053,196 1,053,196 100.00% 1:2              526,598 (526,598)

Rowan-Cabarrus 2549 Building 500 Teaching Auditorium 0 800,000 200,000 1,000,000 35,517 3.55% NA

Rowan-Cabarrus 2225 Motorsport Management Building Renovation 0 486,000 32,500 518,500 486,000 93.73% NA

Sampson 2163 Welding and Activity Center Buildings 1,837,285 0 2,140,772 3,978,057 3,146,964 79.11% 1:2              918,643 1,222,130 

Sampson 2564 Trades/Industrial Training Center 331,653 0 1,760,000 2,091,653 14,318 0.68% 1:2              165,827 1,594,174 

Sampson 2436 Transportation Annex - New Construction 1,940,167 0 2,889,380 4,829,547 901,518 18.67% 1:2              970,084 1,519,297 

Sandhills 2222 Owens Auditorium Renovation 0 3,816,267 600,000 4,416,267 3,825,536 86.62% NA

South Piedmont 2212 Garibaldi Building Air Handler Replacement 0 442,500 0 442,500 442,500 100.00% NA

South Piedmont 2213 Watson Building (Anson County Early College) HVAC Replacement 0 416,081 0 416,081 416,081 100.00% NA

South Piedmont 2214 Center for Technology & Health Education 2nd Floor Renovation 0 1,500,000 5,926,461 7,426,461 7,426,461 100.00% NA

South Piedmont 1730 Multi-Purpose Bldg. 0 830,640 21,868,184 22,698,824 22,390,622 98.64% NA

Southeastern 2085 Addition to Business Industry Training Center, Renovations to B&M 1,821,550 3,619,802 90,000 5,531,352 5,531,352 100.00% 1:3              607,183 (607,183)

Southwestern 2371 Public Safety Driving Range Repairs 0 32,945 0 32,945 32,945 100.00% NA

Southwestern 2205 Health Science Building 5,445,597 0 15,235,558 20,681,155 20,015,986 96.78% 1:3           1,815,199 13,420,359 

Southwestern 2402 Fire Rescue Training Center 1,400,000 0 700,000 2,100,000 95,966 4.57% 1:3              466,667 233,333 

Stanly 2273 Patterson Building Renovation 0 242,876 0 242,876 242,876 100.00% NA

Stanly 2346 Phase I- Eddins & Webb Buildings 0 254,860 0 254,860 254,860 100.00% NA

Stanly 2359 Whitley Technology Center Renovation 0 265,835 325,000 590,835 590,835 100.00% NA

Stanly 2360 Agribusiness Facilities 70,351 0 0 70,351 70,351 100.00% 1:2 35,176 (35,176)

Stanly 2495 Snyder & Whitley Building Chiller Replacements 0 413,818 0 413,818 413,818 100.00% NA

Stanly 2496 Crutchfield Education Center Chiller Replacement 0 183,200 0 183,200 183,200 100.00% NA

Stanly 2629 Water Distribution Infrastructure 0 1,500,000 1,500,000 3,000,000 0 0.00% NA

Stanly 2357 Structural/Settlement to the Kelley & Patterson Buildings 0 680,000 0 680,000 207,509 30.52% NA

Stanly 2356 Upgrades to the AMIT building 0 152,710 0 152,710 152,710 100.00% NA

Surry 2207 Building C (Instructional Classrooms) Roof Replacement 0 214,145 0 214,145 214,145 100.00% NA

Surry 2208 Building I (Industrial Training Center) Addition 30,136 0 0 30,136 30,136 100.00% 1:3 10,045 (10,045)

Surry 2209 Building K (Engineering Technology) Electrical Upgrades 0 16,000 0 16,000 16,000 100.00% NA

Surry 2210 Building R (Instructional Classrooms) Roof Replacement 0 181,799 0 181,799 181,799 100.00% NA

Surry 2239 Building C Renovations 0 279,886 0 279,886 279,886 100.00% NA

Surry 2240 Building P Renovations 146,036 323,964 0 470,000 470,000 100.00% 1:3 48,679 (48,679)

Surry 2257 Emergency Services Training Center - Propane Disconnect Valve 0 16,450 0 16,450 16,450 100.00% NA

Surry 2258 S Building Materials Storage Building Addition 80,000 0 0 80,000 80,000 100.00% 1:3 26,667 (26,667)

Surry 2259 V Building - 2nd Floor Renovation 0 359,507 0 359,507 359,507 100.00% NA

Surry 2329 S Building Roof Replacement 0 160,000 0 160,000 160,000 100.00% NA

Surry 2330 V Building Roof Replacement 0 250,589 0 250,589 250,589 100.00% NA

Surry 2488 T Building Renovation 0 391,549 0 391,549 391,549 100.00% NA

Surry 2568 Mount Airy Center for Public Safety Renovation 0 145,655 0 145,655 145,655 100.00% NA

Surry 2032 Vineyards Education Building 554,589 0 405,146 959,735 959,735 100.00% 1:3

Surry 2129 Yadkin Industrial Training Center & Truck Driving Track 3,396,270 0 186,499 3,582,769 3,582,769 100.00% 1:3           1,132,090          (1,350,717)

Surry 2241 Building S Renovations 0 225,365 0 225,365 225,365 100.00% NA -               (186,499)
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Funds Authorized

R & R Funds 

Authorized

Other Funds 

Authorized

Total Project 

Budget

Total Project 

Expended to 

Date

Percent 

Complete

New Construction 

Match Ratio

Match

Requirement 

Per S.L 2015-

280

Overmatch

(Used)/    

Generated per 

G.S. 115D-31*

Surry 2604 Building A Roof Replacements 0 450,245 6,020 456,265 0 0.00% NA -   

Tri-County 2224 McSwain Building HVAC Replacement 0 475,928 0 475,928 475,928 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2226 Driving Safety Pad 450,524 0 0 450,524 450,524 100.00% 1:2              225,262             (225,262)

Tri-County 2255 Student Services Reception Area 0 28,000 0 28,000 28,000 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2319 Human Resources Development Program Delivery- Harper Building 0 50,500 0 50,500 50,500 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2320 Crisp HVAC Replacement 0 265,000 0 265,000 265,000 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2327 West HVAC Replacement 0 301,000 0 301,000 301,000 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2335 Enloe HVAC Replacement 0 440,000 0 440,000 440,000 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2336 Harper HVAC Replacement 0 380,000 0 380,000 380,000 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2347 Maintenance to Classroom 0 304,840 0 304,840 304,840 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2409 McSwain Exterior Building Renovation 0 369,800 0 369,800 369,800 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2563 Student Support Counseling & Advising Center Renovation 0 41,975 0 41,975 41,975 100.00% 1:2 -   0 

Tri-County 2307 Campuswide Access Door Renovation 0 457,848 0 457,848 457,848 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2228 Property Acquisition 119,710 0 0 119,710 119,710 100.00% NA

Tri-County 2598 West Bldg. Renovation 0 353,603 0 353,603 52,767 14.92% NA

Tri-County 2559 Sustainable Agriculture/Shipping and Receiving Annex 477,000 0 0 477,000 465,741 97.64% 1:2              238,500 (238,500)

Vance-Granville 2249 Building 10 Phase II Renovation 0 212,520 150,000 362,520 362,520 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2250 Building 2 Welding Lab Renovation 0 223,623 0 223,623 223,623 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2188 Buildings 1-6 & 9 HVAC Replacements & Fire Alarm System Install 0 5,344,132 0 5,344,132 5,344,132 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2248 Exterior Masonry Repairs and Restoration 0 1,011,253 43,100 1,054,353 1,054,353 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2503 Building 3-Nursing Lab Renovation 0 243,624 0 243,624 243,624 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2502 Building 1 HVAC Replacement 0 441,774 0 441,774 441,774 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2583 Warren Campus HVAC Replacements 0 32,607 0 32,607 32,607 100.00% NA

Vance-Granville 2584 Franklin Campus Boiler Replacement 0 31,300 0 31,300 31,300 100.00% NA

Wake 2179 Health Sciences Building Renovations 0 2,869,463 0 2,869,463 2,869,463 100.00% NA

Wake 2178 Ready Hall Addition (Formerly Ready Hall Renovation) 9,329,363 0 2,806,900 12,136,263 12,136,263 100.00% 1:3           9,329,363          (6,522,463)

Wayne 2169 Wayne Learning Center & Testing Center Renovations 0 245,912 0 245,912 245,912 100.00% NA

Wayne 2170 Magnolia Building Roof Replacement 0 390,940 0 390,940 390,940 100.00% NA

Wayne 2171 Azalea, Dogwood, Hocutt, Holly, Magnolia, Maple, Door Renovations 0 47,877 98,438 146,315 146,315 100.00% NA

Wayne 2185 Holly, Azalea, & Aviation Buildings Renovations 0 98,063 64,500 162,563 162,563 100.00% NA

Wayne 2186 Pine Building Renovations 0 177,985 248,000 425,985 425,985 100.00% NA

Wayne 2196 Boiler Replacement 0 100,576 192,000 292,576 292,576 100.00% NA

Wayne 2172 Greenhouse Additions & Renovations 314,329 63,251 10,000 387,581 387,581 100.00% 1:2              157,165             (147,165)

Wayne 2410 Automotive Collision Repair Building- New Construction 3,600,000 0 4,200,000 7,800,000 7,338,535 94.08% NA           1,800,000            2,400,000 

Wayne 2173 Hocutt Building & HVAC Renovations 0 816,980 3,493,000 4,309,980 2,308,410 53.56% NA

Western Piedmont 2315 Learning Resource Center Renovations 0 125,000 396,283 521,283 521,283 100.00% NA

Western Piedmont 2414 Moore Hall - Major Renovation 0 318,538 0 318,538 318,538 100.00% 2:2

Western Piedmont 2439 Moore Hall - BLET Renovations 0 109,578 0 109,578 109,578 100.00% 2:2

Western Piedmont 2165 Building H Renovations 0 2,545,175 3,186 2,548,361 2,548,361 100.00% NA

Western Piedmont 2235 Student Access Door Retrofit 0 55,859 146,507 202,366 95,093 46.99% NA

Western Piedmont 2515 Moore Hall 3rd Floor Renovation 0 634,343 0 634,343 634,343 100.00% NA

Western Piedmont 2516 Construction Trades Building 1,311,156 0 5,704,500 7,015,657 119,533 1.70% 1:3              437,052 3,767,448 

Wilkes 2149 Walker Center Auditorium Roof Replacement 0 67,889 0 67,889 67,889 100.00% NA

Wilkes 2238 Culinary Lab Building 2,025,785 0 567,094 2,592,879 2,369,476 91.38% NA           1,012,893 (445,799)

Wilkes 2391 Ashe Campus Classroom/Lab Building 3,000,000 0 9,100,000 12,100,000 11,115,033 91.86% NA           1,500,000 7,600,000 

Wilkes 2524 Alleghany Center Welding Lab 150,000 0 242,540 392,540 350,599 89.32% NA 75,000 167,540 

Wilson 2223 Wilson Buildings L-A and L-F Additional Classrooms, Offices and Sign 0 1,775,054 10,860 1,785,914 1,785,914 100.00% NA

Wilson 2431 Building S - New Construction 5,163,372 0 1,420,000 6,583,372 418,843 6.36% NA           1,721,124 (301,124)

Total 178,689,163 157,990,020 283,312,390 619,991,573 454,953,764 73.38% NA

*Per G.S. 115D-31, prior non-state expenditures used to access new construction Connect NC bond funds. Negative calculation reflects use of prior non-state expenditures as match. Positive calculation reflects excess non-state funds.

**Former Connect NC Bond Funded Projects: Asheville-Buncombe #2176, Bladen #2182, Central Carolina # 2645, Cleveland # 2574, College of the Albemarle #2321, Halifax #2200 & #2220, Lenoir #2384, Martin #2323, Mayland #2361 & #2363, Roanoke-Chowan #2268, #2270, #2272 & #2279, Rowan Cabarrus # 2594

3, Wayne #2100 & #2318, Western Piedmont #2166, Western Piedmont #2316,  Wilkes #2334, Wilson #2444 

NCCCS Bonds 350,000,000

Committed 336,679,183

% of Authorized Bonds Committed 96%

% New of Committed 53.07%

% R&R of Commited 46.93%

Total Project Costs 619,991,573

Undesignated 13,320,817
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From: john droz, jr. <aaprjohn@northnet.org>
Sent: Tuesday, June 07, 2022 1:19 PM EDT
To: Elise Ussery ( Rep. Kyle Hall) <Elise.Ussery@ncleg.gov>
Subject: NC Election Integrity Actions this Month
Attachment(s): "TPP_NC_Tour_Itinerary.pdf","NCEIT_Work_Groups_and_Teams.pdf"
Kyle:

You probably know that I've been nationally involved with the Election Integrity issue since November 2020.

See the reports, etc. done by my group of experts. FYI, we produced the first 2020 election reports done in the US!

Earlier this year a NC election integrity group was formed, and their website is NCEIT.org.

The point of that organization of volunteers is to try to assure NC election integrity in future elections.

I'm writing now for three reasons:
1 - The first annual NC election-integrity Summit is scheduled in Raleigh,  June 10-11. Here is the info about it.
They are allotting 200 people statewide, and there are still openings.

2 - There is a scheduled NC statewide tour of the Tea Party Patriots, later this month. See attached PDF for the draft
schedule. Here is the announcement for a comparable PA tour. Contact the local person for specifics.

3 - NCEIT is accepting volunteers to help with a variety of NC election integrity issues. Attached is a document
showing the effort subdivided into eight (8) topics. Contact the workgroup chairperson for questions or to volunteer.

Please consider participating in one, two or three of these important activities!

Although the sponsors of these events are Conservatives, this is not about politics, but rather that our elections be
accurate.

Thank you for your interest in defending our rights and freedoms.

regards,

john droz, jr.
Election-Integrity.info
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June 7, 2022 

- NCEIT Work Groups & Teams - 

Local Election Integrity Task Forces Work Group  

●      Co-Chairs: Jay Delancy (jay.delancy@gmail.com) & Gary Kanady (gkanady@verizon.net) 

●      Members: Bob Dorsch; Gary Kanady, Mark Hager; Rick Hopkins; David & Margaret Nock; 

Kay Miller; Beatrice Park 

●      Tasks: (1) Establish best practices and structure for the local election integrity task force to be 

organized in each county; (2) Train the County Election Integrity Task Force leaders how to 

effectively perform duties as local Board of Election liaison; (3)  Train County Task Force 

leaders how to access NCEIT and other external resources to effectively perform their duties; and 

(4) Maintain the master contact list of County Election Integrity Task Force leaders. 

Poll Observers/Precinct Judges/Poll Greeters Training Team 

●      Co-Chair:  Joan Fleming (joanflem@gmail.com) & Sue Butcher (one_in_spirit@yahoo.com) 

●      Members:  Gary Kanady; Jim Womack; Roger Farina; Jane Bilello; Lezlie Rusin; Philip 

Thomas (legal advisor). 

●      Tasks: (1) Create a master training schedule for in-person training opportunities; (2) 

Coordinate for actors, equipment, and resources to train trainers, observers, judges and greeters; 

(3) Conduct Train the Trainer sessions to empower each region and county to perform 

independent, performance-oriented training for Poll Observers, Judges and Greeters; (4) 

Coordinate for equipment and videography to record mock polling site activities using scenario-

based vignettes, archived for on-demand viewing by volunteers statewide;  

NC Voting Machine Technology & Software Team 

●      Chair:  Lynn Bernstein (transparentelectionsnc@gmail.com) 

●      Members:  Donna Klein; Jim Womack; Wendy Nyce; Guy R. Smith; Jesse Burger 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000154



●      Tasks:  (1) In coordination with NCSBE, document all NCSBE-approved machines and latest 

software versions approved for use in the primary and general elections; (2) Publish all relevant 

documentation to NCEIT.org for check-off by Task Force machine & technology specialists; and 

(3) Perform orientation and “how to” training for county machine & technology specialists. 

List Maintenance Team 

●      Chair:  Jason Jehorek (jason.jehorek@protonmail.com) 

●      Members:  Allison Dunlap; Pam Mullins; John Exum; Kendall Klett; Rick Yost; Jay Delancy, 

and Kevin Cline (legal advisor). 

●      Tasks: (1) Train county representatives to obtain, sort, filter & analyze voter roll maintenance 

documentation; (2) Train county representatives to analyze undeliverable election mail records 

and cross-reference to voter rolls for quality control; (3)  Coordinate among counterparts in other 

states to document best practices and to share list maintenance anomalies; (4) Train county reps 

to perform carefully controlled canvassing among voters and addresses where apparent improper 

voting may have occurred; and (5) Develop procedures to report anomalies and appearance of 

improper voter registration and voter fraud to local Boards of Elections, NCGOP & RNC reps. 

Absentee by Mail Team 

●      Chair:  Jackie Weyhenmeyer (conservativelady54@yahoo.com) 

●      Members: Jean Casanave; Gary & Peg Ostby, Jim Womack 

●      Tasks:  (1) Develop procedures and checklists for inspecting local USPS facilities and 

handling of election mail; (2)  Train county representatives on proper documentation and 

monitoring of the cycle for requesting, submitting, and processing absentee by mail ballots;  (3) 

Train observers on the techniques for monitoring local Boards of Elections as they periodically 

meet and vote to accept and scan approved absentee by mail ballots from start of early voting 

through final canvass; and (4) Analyze Voter Registration lists and Voter History lists for 

possible vote by mail fraud. 

Vulnerable Voter Team 

●      Chair:  Linda Harper (lharp207@gmail.com) 

●      Members:  Jim Quick; Paul Rebuck, Karen Raines, Zan Bunn 

●      Tasks: (1) Train county representatives how to identify all elder care, group home, and 

assisted living facilities where vulnerable voters may be living; (2) Train county representatives 

how to participate in Multi-Party (Voting) Assistance Teams; (3) Train county representatives 

how to perform quality control checks (including family verification) on voter registration and 

absentee ballot request forms emanating from vulnerable voters;  (4) Train county representatives 

on the cycle and methods for military absentee voting including properly maintaining the chain of 
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custody and transferring fax/email submissions to actual ballots suitable for scanning; and (5) 

Train county representatives how to monitor post-election canvass procedures to ensure proper 

disposition of late arriving military ballots.  

Legislative Advocacy Task Force Work Group 

●      Co-Chairs:  Jim Womack (james.k.womack@gmail.com) & Joanne Empie  

●      Members: John Droz; Aryn Schloemer; Joy Ruhmann; Diane Ruffino; Bobbi Foley; Sherry-

Lynn Womack; Jim Anthony; Jay Delancy; Philip Thomas (legal advisor) 

●      Tasks:  (1) Analyze and document loopholes and deficiencies in NC General Statutes; (2) 

Analyze and document loopholes and mis-application of election-related laws in the adopted rules 

of NCAC; (3) Organize and coordinate visits with NCGA key persons to highlight problems and 

to propose remedies for NC election law deficiencies; (4)  Monitor other state legislative 

initiatives to identify best legislative practices for adoption in NC; (5) Engage third party election 

integrity advocates to apply leverage to NCGA and to help secure our elections; and (6) Create an 

Audit Subcommittee (John Droz- Chair) that focuses on statutory provisions for audits of election 

processes and outcomes.  

Systems Administration Team  

●      Co-Chairs:  Jesse Burger (Jesse@vqventure.com) & Brad Butcher (admin@butcherblok.com) 

●      Members: Jane Bilello; Jim Womack; Jay Delancy; Gary Kanady; Bob Dorsch;  

●      Tasks:  (1) Organize & Maintain NCEIT.org Web Content; (2) Document Requirements for, 

Define, Develop, Pilot Test, and Train Observers, Judges and Data Managers on the Statewide 

Election Integrity Reporting System (SEIRS); (3) Maintain the lists of authorized users and 

administrators for SEIRS & NCEIT.org;  (4) Build the interface or mechanisms for relaying 

precinct- and county-level reports from SEIRS to the NCGOP War Room for action & 

information; and (5) Develop training aids and checklists for publication at NCEIT.org. 
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   Draft of Tea Party Patriots North Carolina Election Integrity Tour (6-7-22)

Stop # Date Presentation Times Location (City) Location (Facility Name) Location (Address)  Contact

1 Monday, 6/20/2022 1-3 PM Murphy, NC Leo Phillips

2 " 7-9 PM Asheville, NC Jane Bilello

3 Tuesday, 6/21/2022 11 AM-1 PM Boone, NC Karen Lerch

4 " 6-8 PM Greensboro, NC Aryn Schloemer

5 Wednesday, 6/22/2022 11 AM-1 PM Sanford, NC Lee GOP Headquarters 101 S. Steele St., Sanford Jim Womack

6 " 6-8 PM Raleigh, NC Sue Butcher

7 Thursday, 6/23/2022 1-4 PM Elizabeth City, NC Town South Church of Christ 2224 Peartree Rd, Elizabeth City Carol Terryberry

8 " 6-8 PM Manteo, NC Browny Douglas

9 Friday, 6/24/2022 10 AM-Noon Greenville, NC Jana Fields

10 " 2-4 PM Newport, NC Fort Benjamin Park 100 McQueen Avenue, Newport Bob Cavanaugh

11 " 7-9 PM Wilmington, NC Allison Dunlap

12 Saturday, 6/25/2022 10 AM-Noon Fayetteville, NC Jackie Taylor

13 " 4-6 PM Charlotte, NC Kyshia Lineberger
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From: Stephanie Deese <sdeese@ncawdb.org>
Sent: Friday, September 17, 2021 12:22 PM EDT
To: Rep. Jimmy Dixon <Jimmy.Dixon@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Chuck Edwards <Chuck.Edwards@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Chris
Humphrey <Chris.Humphrey@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Natasha Marcus <Natasha.Marcus@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeffrey C. McNeely
<Jeffrey.McNeely@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Paul Newton <Paul.Newton@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Vickie Sawyer
<Vickie.Sawyer@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Brent Jackson <Brent.Jackson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>;
Sen. Norman Sanderson <Norman.Sanderson@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Deanna Ballard <Deanna.Ballard@ncleg.gov>; Rep.
Jeffrey Elmore <Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Sauls <John.Sauls@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Cecil Brockman
<Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Hugh Blackwell <Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ashton Wheeler Clemmons
<Ashton.Clemmons@ncleg.gov>; Sen. David Craven <David.Craven@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Don Davis
<Don.Davis@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Kathy Harrington <Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Todd Johnson
<Todd.Johnson@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Tom McInnis <Tom.McInnis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pat Hurley <Pat.Hurley@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Howard Hunter III <Howard.Hunter@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Marvin Lucas <Marvin.Lucas@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Joyce Krawiec
<Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Gladys Robinson <Gladys.Robinson@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Joyce Waddell
<Joyce.Waddell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Edward C. Goodwin <Edward.Goodwin@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pat McElraft
<Pat.McElraft@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Larry Strickland <Larry.Strickland@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Ager <John.Ager@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Terry Brown <Terry.Brown@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mike Clampitt <Mike.Clampitt@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pricey Harrison
<Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Amos Quick <Amos.Quick@ncleg.gov>; Rep. James Roberson
<James.Roberson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Brian Turner <Brian.Turner@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Larry Yarborough
<Larry.Yarborough@ncleg.gov>; Eric Moore (Fiscal Research) <Eric.Moore@ncleg.gov>; Erin.Biggers@ncleg.gov
<Erin.Biggers@ncleg.gov>; Stephen Bailey (Fiscal Research) <Stephen.Bailey@ncleg.gov>; Kristine Leggett (Fiscal
Research) <Kristine.Leggett@ncleg.gov>; Madison Lahey (Fiscal Research) <Madison.Lahey@ncleg.gov>; Katherine
Tamer (Fiscal Research) <Katherine.Tamer@ncleg.gov>; Reports Management <ReportsManagement@ncleg.net>
CC: Pat Sturdivant <pat.sturdivant@wakegov.com>
Subject: NCAWDB_NEXTGEN_YOUTH_REPORT_2020_09_17.pdf
Attachment(s): "FINAL_Letter for Next Gen Youth Report to GA_September 17_2021.pdf","FINAL_Youth-Annual-
Report_2021.pdf"

TO:     Joint Legislative Oversight Committee on Agriculture and Natural and Economic Resources,
Chairs, House of Representatives Appropriations Committee on Agriculture and Natural and Economic Resources,
Joint Legislative Education Oversight Committee, and
Fiscal Research Division

 
From:  Pat E. Sturdivant, President, Executive Directors Council, North Carolina Association of Workforce Boards, and
Executive Director for Capital Area Workforce Development Board

 
             Date: September 17, 2021
 
             Subject:  NCAWDB_NEXTGEN_YOUTH_REPORT_2020_09_17.pdf
 
Enclosed please find a copy of the NEXTGEN NCWorks Youth report for Program Year 2020 as required in Session Law 2017-57,
Reference Section 15.12.  This report combines all 23 NC Workforce Boards into one single report and includes the following
information as requested in Section 15.12:

·         Fiscal Year program activities, objectives and accomplishments;
·         Fiscal Year itemized expenditures and fund source for each of the 23 local Workforce Development Boards;
·         List of grant recipients and the amount of funds received by the grant recipients.

 
This year, the COVID-19 pandemic impacted the delivery of services to North Carolina's youth. The NextGen programs across the
state pivoted to virtual services in addition to face-to-face services.  Virtual services included career fairs, drive-by resource centers,
call centers, and WIOA program enrollment.

Additional information includes: state service levels to Youth in North Carolina under the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act
(WIOA); list of each local Workforce Development Board, Board Chair and Director; success stories, and names of NCAWDB officers
as well as additional information.  Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me; my contact information is below.  
 
Sincere regards,
 

Pat E. Sturdivant, President, NC Workforce Development Boards Directors Council
Executive Director, Capital Area Workforce Development Board
PO Box 17101
Raleigh, NC 27619
919.856.6048
Pat.sturdivant@wakegov.com
 
 
Enclosure

Best Regards, 
Stephanie Deese, Ed.D, CWDP
Executive Director, 
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North Carolina Association of Workforce Development Boards (NCAWDB)
NCAWDB

919.414.2085
sdeese@ncawdb.org
www.ncawdb.org

“You may not control all the events that happen to you, but you can decide not to be reduced by them.” Maya Angelou
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TO:  Joint Legislative Oversight Committee on Agriculture and Natural and Economic Resources,  

Chairs, House of Representatives Appropriations Committee on Agriculture and Natural and 

Economic Resources,  

Joint Legislative Education Oversight Committee, and  

Fiscal Research Division  

 

From:  Pat E. Sturdivant, President, Executive Directors Council, North Carolina Association of Workforce 

Boards, and Executive Director for Capital Area Workforce Development Board 

 

Date: September 17, 2021 

 

Subject:  NCAWDB_NEXTGEN_YOUTH_REPORT_2020_09_17.pdf 

 

Enclosed please find a copy of the NEXTGEN NCWorks Youth report for Program Year 2020 as required 

in Session Law 2017-57, Reference Section 15.12.  This report combines all 23 NC Workforce Boards into 

one single report and includes the following information as requested in Section 15.12: 

• Fiscal Year program activities, objectives and accomplishments; 

• Fiscal Year itemized expenditures and fund source for each of the 23 local Workforce 

Development Boards; 

• List of grant recipients and the amount of funds received by the grant recipients. 

 

This year, the COVID-19 pandemic impacted the delivery of services to North Carolina's youth. The 

NextGen programs across the state pivoted to virtual services in addition to face-to-face services.  

Virtual services included career fairs, drive-by resource centers, call centers, and WIOA program 

enrollment. 

Additional information includes: state service levels to Youth in North Carolina under the Workforce 

Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA); list of each local Workforce Development Board, Board Chair 

and Director; success stories, and names of NCAWDB officers as well as additional information.  Should 

you have any questions, please feel free to contact me; my contact information is below.   

 

Sincere regards, 

 

 
Pat E. Sturdivant, President, NC Workforce Development Boards Directors Council 

Executive Director, Capital Area Workforce Development Board 

PO Box 17101 

Raleigh, NC 27619 

919.856.6048 

Pat.sturdivant@wakegov.com 
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Youth Program Report
 PY 2020

WORKFORCE INNOVATION AND OPPORTUNITY ACT
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Introduction

Workforce development provides opportunities to connect, train and educate 

residents for careers that help businesses and our economy thrive. Youth and young 

adults’ exposure to these opportunities are critical to the talent pipeline needed 

for a strong economy. North Carolina’s 23 workforce development boards continue 

to incorporate new strategies to remove roadblocks for in-school and out-of-school 

youth, and engage young adults ages 16 to 24 who face barriers to employment.

Implementation of the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA) includes 

five components for WIOA programming to interconnect the 14 WIOA required youth 

elements and ensure participants are prepared for career success through:

 education;

 career pathways;

 career experience;

 leadership development; and,

 wraparound services.

This year, the COVID-19 pandemic impacted the delivery of services to North 

Carolina’s youth. The NextGen programs across the state pivoted to virtual services 

in addition to face-to-face services. Virtual services included career fairs, drive-

by Resource Centers, call centers, and WIOA program enrollment. By coordinating 

efforts and working collaboratively with other agencies to best serve these young 

adults, North Carolina workforce development boards achieved the following Federal 

performance success for participants in PY 201:

 70.2 percent were employed within six months.

 69.7 percent remained employed after 1 year.

 54.5 percent who participated in training earned a credential.

Thousands of young adults have found the training and skills needed to enter the 

workforce and grow in careers they love. North Carolina workforce development 

boards are committed to ensuring the success of the WIOA youth and young 

adult program so that we continue to play a role in empowering young adults and 

bolstering our state’s ever-growing workforce. 

1 Source: Future Works database
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1,683

Total New Enrollments

Total Youth
Served

3,798
COST PER PART IC IPANT

$4,365

Credentials/Degrees 
Earned

College Tours/
Post-Secondary Exposure

583

Working Smart/
Soft Skills Graduates

1,397

321

Entered Post-Secondary 
Education

554

North Carolina Activity Highlights - PY20

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000166



PAGE 7

All Workforce Development Board activity combined across North Carolina*

High School Diplomas

178
304

High School 
Equivalencies

Work-Based Learning
Opportunities

813 Enrolled in

Occupational Skills Training

661

Entered 
Employment

855
Received Supportive  
Services

1,253

*Because of the timing of this report, the figures reported here may not correspond to the official State reporting numbers.
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Accomplishments

 •  Total New Youth Enrollments: 135

 •  Total Youth Served: 224

 •  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 28

 •  Total Youth Participated in College Tours:  8

 •  Total Soft/Smart Skills Graduates: 57

 •  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 8

 •  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 2

 •  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 4

 •  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 35

 •  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 57

 •  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 70

 •  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 32

 •  Cape Fear Board was able to host a series of virtual 

workshops for the region for the youth programs through 

the 2020 Program Year. Virtual workshops consisted of 

Financial Literacy, Career Exploration, Citizenship and 

Connecting with Local Government, and Self-Care. Youth 

and young adults ages 16-24 were able to participate in 

the workshops virtually.

 •  Cape Fear Board also purchased a virtual job fair program 

to allow youth and young adults to be able to attend a 

virtual career fair to meet with employers in regard to job 

opportunities during the pandemic.

 •  The Youth standing committee hosted a virtual 

community resource fair to allow community partners to 

share information on the programs and services that they 

offer to youth/young adults ages 16-24 within the local 

community. Featured presenters consisted of community 

college, private and four-year institutions, public school 

system, youth serving agencies, community-based 

agencies, employment services, libraries, career centers, 

mental health agencies, and foster care services.

Grant Recipients

EDSI $388, 050

Two Hawk Workforce Services $540,060

Southeastern Community College $198,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Ashley
Ashley enrolled in the NextGen 

Youth Program as a referral 

through Communities in 

Schools of Cape Fear on 

October 27th of 2020. Ashley 

wasted no time after enrolling 

into the program and was 

ready to work hard to achieve 

her goals. With the help of 

her youth advocate they 

developed an individualized employment plan that would set 

the path to the roadway to success. Ashley took the next 

steps to successfully apply to Cape Fear Community College 

and enrolled in the Certified Nursing Assistant course that 

started on January 7th of 2021. 

Ashley continues to show up for herself and her family 

while keeping a positive attitude and a smile on her face. 

She always completes tasks in a timely manner and stays 

attentive to her next career goals. A few of the obstacles 

that Ashley faced while working on her career goals were 

Cape Fear WDB

$650,762

$155,107

$805,869

$47,801

6%

$118,354

15%
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lack of transportation and stable housing. Despite her 

challenges with unstable housing, transportation and 

employment, Ashley continues to remain optimistic and 

focuses her energy on overcoming any obstacles. She 

overcame these obstacles with the support of her Youth 

Advocate and community partners moving her towards 

self-sufficiency. With this support, Ashley secured full-time 

employment with Cedar Cove Assisted Living on November 

16th of 2020. This allowed her to save her resources for 

stable transportation and housing that is now currently in 

place for her continued success in her career pathway. 

Ashley finished her course successfully and on April 19th of 

2021, she was offered a full-time position with New Hanover 

Regional Medical Center.  Ashley continues to stay focused 

and is on track to be very successful in all her future career 

goals. Her determination throughout her time in the NextGen 

Youth Program has helped her to achieve her goals.

T’Miracle
T’Miracle is enrolled in the 

WIOA youth program. T’Miracle 

is a high school student that 

enrolled in the program in his 

senior year of high school. He 

wanted to work; however, he 

had no experience; he did 

like working with his family 

planting vegetables. He 

contacted Men & Women United for Youth and Families, in 

his community and they reached out to the NCWorks Career 

Center in Columbus County at Southeastern Community 

College for assistance. Center staff interviewed T’Miracle for 

the program and thought he would be a good fit for a work 

experience.   

NCWorks Career Center enrolled him in a Work Experience 

with Men and Women United for Youth and Families where he 

worked as a Pop-Up Market Manager. His peers spoke highly 

of him because he was able to help organize events for them 

to sell the produce that they grew. He created marketing 

materials, met with farmers at designated places and times, 

and inspected the produce to ensure that they had a quality 

product. T’Miracle enlisted in the US Army prior to enrolling 

in the WIOA Program. He left to join the US Army and started 

his Basic Training before he graduated from high school. 

T’Miracle was an outstanding Work Experience participant. He 

is currently serving our county in the US Army.

Cape Fear’s College & Career Readiness Workshop Flyer for young adults.
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Capital Area WDB

Accomplishments

 •  Total New Youth Enrollments: 136

 •  Total Youth Served: 455 

 •  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 48

 •  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 17 

 •  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 58

 •  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 6

 • Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 22

 •  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 49

 •  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 26 

 •  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 141 

 •  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 136

 •  95% of youth served were low income.

 •  88% of new enrollments were out-of-school youth.

 • NCWorks NextGen Wake County partnered with 

the Raleigh-Durham JATC to provide Electrical 

Preapprenticeship Training to Wake County youth. Eleven 

(11) students completed the program and moved into 

JATC’s 4-year apprenticeship program. The students 

were placed in apprenticeships with members of IBEW 

(International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers).

 •  CAWD developed the Capital Area Apprenticeship Prep 

Program (APP). The APP will prepare our

    youth with education, career readiness skills, and a pre-

apprenticeship opportunity in high growth,

    high demand industries (initial focus IT, Healthcare, & 

Skilled Trades).

 •  NCWorks NextGen Wake County partnered with 

Innovative Systems Group (ISG) for the Information

    Technology Apprenticeship Program (ITAP). Eight (8) 

students received credentials in A+, Network+ and 

Security+.

 •  NCWorks NextGen Wake County provided work experience 

and job search support to five (5) Occupational Course 

of Study (OCS) high school students. The OCS program 

serves students with disabilities who need a course of 

study that focuses on post-school employment.

 •  NCWorks NextGen pivoted to virtual services during the 

COVID-19 pandemic by providing an array of workshops 

and activities both virtually and in-person. Workshops, 

leadership development, career exploration, work-based 

learning and other services were provided virtually to 

NextGen participants.

 •  NCWorks NextGen Johnston County partnered with local                

organizations, Nash Community College, Johnston County 

Schools, and Electricities for the Johnston County 

Electric to support 3 participants for the Lineworker Pre-

Apprenticeship Program.

 • NextGen participants participated in a 6-week   

Information Technology (IT)/or Healthcare Bootcamp. Five 

(5) participants completed the IT boot camp and three (3) 

completed the Healthcare boot camp.

 •  CAWD NCWorks NextGen center locations in Wake and 

Johnston counties have moved to larger more modern 

spaces to enhance service delivery. The new space gives 

the option for our youth and young adults to have mobile 

workspaces, private spaces for employer interviews, 

training rooms, and open areas to collaborate with 

accessible Wi-Fi.

Grant Recipients

Educational Data Systems, Inc (EDSI)                    $1,091,000

Johnston County Industries, Inc                              $500,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

$1,129,550

$334,566

$1,464,116

$97,222

7%

$237,344

16%
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Success Stories

Jorrell
Jorrell was sixteen (16) years 

old when he dropped out of 

high school. Jorrell entered 

the NCWorks NextGen program 

in September of 2018 with 

goals to obtain his GED, 

gain employment and enroll 

into college. Jorrell began 

attending Johnston Community College’s (JCC) onsite GED 

class at the NextGen Career Center. Despite his lack of 

transportation, Jorrell’s attendance was consistent as he 

steadily focused on his coursework. His diligence reflected in 

his progress towards goal attainment as he completed three 

(3) of the four (4) GED exams by November of 2018.  

While still pursuing his GED, the COVID-19 pandemic 

interrupted Jorrell’s progress. As the pandemic worsened, 

Jorrell was then unable to attend onsite GED classes as 

face-to-face instruction was canceled and the center closed 

to the public. Jorrell didn’t let that hinder his progress 

towards finishing in his last subject for his GED, Math. When 

testing became available again, Jorrell scheduled his final 

test. In July of 2020, Jorrell completed his GED amidst the 

pandemic.

Jorrell is now employed with Amazon and attending JCC 

pursuing a degree in Cosmetology. He plans to pursue his 

passion of becoming a barber. We’re proud of Jorrell and 

looking forward to his continued success.

Kyle
Kyle enrolled into the NCWorks 

NextGen Program in February 

2020 at seventeen (17) years 

old. Once he met with his 

Youth Advocate and developed 

a plan, he set goals to attain 

his GED, receive training, and 

gain stable employment. Also, 

at the time of enrollment, Kyle was actively dealing with 

several impeding charges and he had to spend a few days in 

jail. 

Shortly thereafter, Kyle was placed on house arrest for prior 

charges which made his progress in the NextGen program 

challenging. On top of that, in June of 2020, Kyle admitted 

that he had also actively been going to rehab. Kyle’s Youth 

Advocate continued to encourage him, and he was able to 

find success with rehab.  Despite the challenges and with 

constant support from his Youth Advocate, Kyle reconnected 

with the GED Instructor and began coming back to the 

NextGen Center to attend GED tutoring sessions more 

frequently.  

Kyle began GED testing in September 2020 and achieved 

his goal of attaining his GED by January 2021. Immediately 

after this success, he wanted to pursue training in Heavy 

Equipment Operation. Kyle had a minor setback not having 

high enough TABE scores to move forward with training. He 

overcame that quickly with tutoring with the GED Instructor. 

Shortly thereafter, Kyle attended Carolina Trucking and in 

four (4) weeks received his certification. 

Kyle is now employed full time as a Heavy Equipment 

Operator at John Deere. He expressed how grateful he was 

to have a program that believed in him even when there 

were times that he did not believe in himself. 

Graduates of the Electrical Pre-apprenticeship Training hosted by NCWorks NextGen 
and the Raleigh-Durham JATC.
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Centralina WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 53

•  Total Youth Served: 116

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 11

•  Total Degrees Earned: 149

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 149

•  Total Soft/Smart Skills Graduates: 248

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 3

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 8

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 15

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 7

Grant Recipients

Equus Workforce Solutions                                  $1,027,489

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Kenya
Kenya has shown resilience 

and determination while 

pursuing her career goals. 

Kenya enrolled in Centralina 

Workforce Development 

Board (WDB) funded NextGen 

services in February 2020 

right before the COVID-19 

pandemic surfaced. Shortly after her enrollment and 

receiving approval for assistance through Centralina WDB 

NextGen services, things were put on hold for Kenya 

because of the global pandemic. Kenya’s expectations were 

to receive training assistance to obtain a certification in 

Dental Assisting. 

Despite the setbacks of the COVID-19 virus, Kenya stuck 

with the program and continued to stay in touch with her 

NextGen Career Development Specialist and was able to 

begin class in September 2020 and completed her training 

at the Dental Assistant Academy of Charlotte on November 

30, 2020. Kenya is now certified in Dental Assistance and 

Dental Radiology. Kenya has consistently updated Centralina 

WDB NextGen staff on her status after completing training 

and has attended several NextGen leadership development 

sessions hosted by the Centralina WDB NextGen staff to 

develop and improve her skills. Although the pandemic still 

presents challenges in the employment process, Kenya 

continues to pursue her career goals, and is taking an 

active approach to marketing herself to eventually gain 

employment as a dental assistant. Kenya currently works for 

Charanda restaurant as a server and bartender while she 

awaits an opportunity to present itself in her career field. In 

this current role, Kenya is gaining important transferrable 

skills that will relate to roles in her career field such as, 

communication skills, customer interaction skills, and multi-

tasking skills.

$729,890

$89,046

$818,936

$103,363

13%

$39,216

5%
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Breyana
Breyana was enrolled in 

WIOA services for Adults 

but was determined to be a 

better fit for Centralina WDB 

NextGen services. Breyana’s 

intent with WIOA enrollment 

was to enroll into the Dental 

Assisting program at Lake 

Norman Dental Assisting 

School. Breyana was transferred to the NextGen services on 

12/03/2020, completing all enrollment processes. 

She was then tasked with contacting the school to obtain 

the program dates that would align with her ability to start. 

Breyana was pregnant and scheduled to have her baby 

during this time. She cooperated and followed through on 

requests and expectations to meet deadlines. Breyana had 

her baby prior to classes starting, however she needed 

supportive services to purchase the required uniform for 

school. She purchased her uniform and turned in proper 

documentation for reimbursement. 

Breyana had perfect attendance while attending the Dental 

Assisting program. In addition, she attended various Learning 

Labs for additional information and assistance. Breyana has 

maintained contact with her Career Development Specialist 

and Instructors throughout the program, and has sought 

career guidance and assistance along the way. Breyana has 

exemplified determination and responsibility in achieving 

her goal to become a Certified Dental Assistant. Breyana is 

scheduled to complete her training in August 2021.

A Night to Remember
NextGen Centralina hosted “A Night to Remember” in Anson 

County, a marginalized community. It was brought to the 

attention via social media to the NextGen Services Program 

Leader, that the local high schoolers would not be hosting 

a prom for their seniors due to the pandemic. NextGen 

Centralina saw a need in this community and wanted to 

address it in a fun way. NextGen Centralina was able to 

reach over 65 high schoolers from Anson High and Anson 

Early College and provide them information on NextGen 

Services in an atmosphere that was outside of the norm and 

met their need, during a pandemic. The Prom was held at 

the Ingram Room at South Piedmont Community College and 

while they danced the night away on what was surely going 

to be a night to remember, they learned of NextGen services. 

Hosting this event allowed a unique opportunity for our team 

to market NextGen services and provide an opportunity 

advancement for both parents and students. 

NextGen Centralina Pandemic Prom-Anson County - NextGen Specialist-Solomon 
McAuley AKA “DJ Dreadz”

NextGen Centralina Pandemic Prom-Anson County 
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Charlotte Works WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 167

•  Total Youth Served: 400

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 76

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 109

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 102

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 28

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 48

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 36

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 161

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 75

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 31

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 100

Grant Recipients

MeckEd                                                                  $493,642

Central Piedmont Community College (CPCC)          $794,000

Equus Workforce Solutions                              $979,252

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Anthony
Anthony enrolled in the 

NextGen program at MeckEd 

as a high school junior 

during the 2019 -2020 

school year as he wanted 

to change the direction of 

his life.  From the beginning, 

Anthony enthusiastically 

took advantage of just about 

every opportunity that the MeckEd program provides, quickly 

completing his certification in the Working Smart program. 

After earning his Working Smart certification, Anthony 

explored a variety of work experiences and during his first 

internship immersed himself in the field of engineering.  

Continuing to demonstrate his commitment to personal 

and professional growth, Anthony chose to volunteer at 

Crisis Assistance Ministries, where he says he learned both 

patience as well as time management. 

It became clear to all who knew and worked with Anthony 

that he was on a mission.  He joined MeckEd’s male 

mentoring program, Inner Strength. Along with other 

students, and assisted by adult mentors, the young men 

were provided with a safe place to talk about issues and 

concerns.  Together they visited a barber shop to discuss 

grooming.  They learned the proper way to knot a tie. They 

dined together at two restaurants where they received 

professional instruction on etiquette. Anthony’s second 

work-experience involved creating videos for a social media 

platform. This was facilitated at MeckEd’s Learning Lab with 

the support of the staff. During his search for post-secondary 

options, Anthony decided that he wanted to become an 

electrician (an NCWorks Certified Career Pathway). He 

has excelled in Electrical Engineering Occupational Skills 

Training at the Beatties Ford Vocational Center.  Following 

his upcoming graduation, he will be paired with an electrical 

company as an apprentice for two years. His training will be 

aligned with Central Piedmont Community College classes 

in order to gain an additional license as a Journeyman.   

MeckEd will be there every step of the way to ensure that 

Anthony is well positioned for success in the lucrative field 

of electrical engineering! 

$1,403,452

$512,774

$1,916,226

$251,613

13%

$261,162

14%
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Maxwell
Maxwell entered the NextGen 

program at Central Piedmont 

Community College in October 

2020 with determination 

and a short timeline to carry 

out his goals. He wanted to 

change the trajectory of his 

current situation of being 

unemployed with few job skills 

and no formal education. After 

meeting with his career advisor, Maxwell began to execute 

the detailed plan to accomplish his goals.  Maxwell attended 

classes virtually (because of COVID-19 pandemic restrictions) 

and started taking his official GED tests. Determined to 

complete his high school equivalency in sixty days, Maxwell 

quickly earned his diploma in December 2020. Maxwell began 

HVAC classes in the spring semester of 2021. His training 

took place at Central Piedmont’s Harper Campus, where he 

also worked part-time through a work experience internship. 

His career advisor purchased the professional tools and work 

attire needed for success in his classes and work experience. 

Maxwell saw an opportunity to become an entrepreneur, so 

he decided to use his equipment and skills to start his own 

contracting business. 

Maxwell also began participating in the Builder’s Bridge 

Program where he is currently interning for Airtron Heating 

and Air Conditioning. Maxwell’s mother passed away in a hit 

and run accident in July 2021. Dealing with this traumatic 

loss has not stopped Maxwell from staying focused towards 

his goals, as he continues to make strides in life as both a 

father and businessman. He has gained hands-on knowledge 

and certifications that will lead to gainful employment when 

the work experience concludes. Maxwell continues to show 

exponential growth and hopes to run his own business in the 

future!

Kimyatta
Kimyatta entered the NextGen 

Youth Program in March of 

2020 seeking assistance 

with obtaining her Dental 

Assistant 1 certification. 

Kimyatta began the program 

right at the beginning of the 

COVID19 pandemic and was not able to enter training right 

away due to the statewide stay at home order. Kimyatta 

was determined to get her certification as she’d attended 

a previous training program that unfortunately had to close 

their doors before she could finish her courses. 

Kimyatta was working at Wendy’s during that time, 

practicing safe distancing and other safety measures. Once 

the restrictions were lifted enough for the training providers 

to offer training, Kimyatta enrolled in Dental Assistant 

training with an approved NCWorks provider and changed her 

work schedule to fit with her classes. Once class started, 

Kimyatta remembered a lot of what she learned at her 

previous school and was excited to finally be in the program. 

At the end of her classroom training, Kimyatta was able to 

find a dental office with the help of a friend to complete 

her 35 hours of externship. Her interview was a “working 

interview” for eight hours and Kimyatta did a great job. With 

the help from the NextGen Business Solutions Consultant, 

Kimyatta was able to begin a work experience that allowed 

her to count hours towards her internship. The NextGen 

program was able to assist Kimyatta with obtaining scrubs 

and work shoes to wear during her work experience. 

While Kimyatta was looking forward to being hired on with 

that dental office after her work experience, she did not 

get hired. The Business Solutions Consultant then placed 

Kimyatta with Charlotte Dental Associates where the 

office manager feels strongly about offering those in the 

community a chance at success in a work experience. Due 

to her determination and her desire to be a dental assistant, 

at the end of her work experience, Kimyatta was offered a 

job at Charlotte Dental Associates and continues to work 

towards her 3,000 hours to become a Dental Assistant 

II. Kimyatta credits the NextGen program with her level of 

success and being able to call herself a Dental Assistant!
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Cumberland WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 53

•  Total Youth Served: 67

•  Total Credentials Earned: 9

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 17

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 42

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 48

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 8

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 17

•  What’s the HYPE? The Cumberland County NCWorks 

NextGen Summer Employment Program where 20 youth 

participants learned the Do’s and Don’ts of succeeding 

on the job.

Grant Recipients

Two Hawk Workforce Services                                $800,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  

Success Stories

Taquaija
Meet Taquaija, a 22-year-old 

Out-of-School Youth (OSY) of 

Cumberland County NCWorks 

NextGen Youth and Young 

Adult Program. Taquaija had 

some prior work experience 

and training in the medical 

field as a Certified Nursing 

Assistant (CNA). Upon arrival to the program, Taquaija desired 

to explore a career in the Beauty and Cosmetics industry but 

had very little work experience with business management, 

sanitation, operations, inventory control, and interpersonal 

skills. Taquaija enrolled into the NextGen program hopeful 

that she would be able to obtain the skills she was seeking 

in effort to increase her marketable skills tailored to the 

industry of her interest. Taquaija is currently on a Work 

Experience program (WEX) through the NextGen Program 

with Souljah Spa & Nails working as a front desk receptionist. 

It has been reported by Taquaija’s supervisor that Taquaija 

is eager to learn, always professional and courteous to staff 

and clients alike, and has remained positive and open to 

coaching regarding day-to-day operations. Since Taquaija’s 

first day on April 12 at Souljah Spa & Nails, Taquaija has 

genuinely taken the reigns of accountability and the 

business operations, by moving clients effortlessly from one 

service area to another, providing excellent customer service 

to her customers and peers, and improving the functionality 

of the front desk by being organized and professional when 

processing transactions and answering clients’ questions 

regarding services via phone, in person, or through email. 

As an intermediate goal, Taquaija seeks to obtain more 

specialized training in the beauty and business management 

industry and become licensed as a cosmetologist. Taquaija is 

eager to utilize this opportunity as a learning experience and 

a stepping-stone towards her long-term goals as she works 

toward building more skills, obtaining more knowledge, and 

developing her personal brand. 

Taquaija supervisor stated, “I find Taquaija to be very 

willing. She always goes the extra mile to make things work. 

Taquaija is very energetic; she is always ready to work and 

do what is needed. She always takes the initiative to do 

things that needs to be done without me having to ask and 

$290,135

$60,919

$351,054

$22,246

6%

$42,029

12%
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the best part is, Taquaija is very engaging with the clients, 

and they absolutely love her!”

     
Serenity
Meet Serenity, a 20-year-old 

Out-of-School Youth (OSY) of 

Cumberland County NCWorks 

NextGen Youth and Young 

Adult Program.   Serenity had 

very little work experience and 

some college, still - she desires 

to work in the field of Graphic 

Design. Serenity enrolled into 

the NextGen Youth and Young Adult Program, eager and 

willing to do what was needed to gain some experience 

in Graphic Design.  Serenity is currently working in a Work 

Experience (WEX) through the WIOA NextGen Program with 

Family Services of America. Serenity is learning how to 

boost ratings through graphic designs and her creativity 

and Serenity’s supervisor, raves about Serenity’s caring 

personality, her willingness to help others, and great work 

ethic. Since Serenity’s first day on March 15th, at Family 

Services of America, Serenity has boosted the company’s 

website tremendously by increasing the organization’s 

Google views using the skills, creativity, and knowledge 

she brought to the workplace coupled with what she has 

learned thus far. Serenity is determined to work hard during 

her Work Experience while demonstrating that she does 

have what it takes to be successful in the field of Graphic 

Design. Serenity is looking at going back to school to pursue 

a degree in Graphic Design so that she can “bring more to 

the table” and hope this opportunity will lead to a permanent 

placement as she works to increase her skills, creativity, and 

overall performance. 

“Serenity has provided so much exposure with her marketing 

expertise. She always makes sure our agency receives the 

acknowledgement of our services provided to our children 

and parents at Family Services of America. Serenity has 

only been here a short amount of time but has improved our 

marketing status tremendously. Family Service of America 

is very appreciative to have her and many others to share 

their abilities within the agency.” This is the statement 

made by Serenity’s supervisor when asked about Serenity’s 

performance and work adaptability.

Montashia
Meet Montashia, a 23-year-

old out-of-school Youth of the 

Cumberland County NCWorks 

NextGen Youth and Young 

Adult Program. Montashia 

came to the NextGen Program 

seeking financial assistance 

to attend Road Master 

Drivers School of North Carolina. She was working full-time 

as a Production Worker at a factory, finding it increasingly 

difficult to make ends meet. When it comes to Montashia, 

determination is an understatement. She came to the 

Career Center with everything she needed to be enrolled, 

and quickly completed the process within a week, shortly 

after, she began school. Montashia tackled every challenge 

presented to her because she believed in herself and 

persisted, despite any obstacles she came across during the 

journey. She saved and budgeted her paychecks to the best 

of her abilities to be able to afford putting her sole focus into 

the Commercial Driver’s License (CDL) Training. The NextGen 

program assisted her in providing mileage reimbursement to 

and from her dream school to help her achieve her goal and 

assisted in alleviating some financial burdens. Montashia 

stayed in communication with her Career Advisor throughout 

the entire process, so that the NextGen program could 

help navigate and advocate for her success through her 

occupational skills journey. She received her CDL-A within 

seven weeks, and began employment with a transportation 

company, Western Express a week later. Although new to 

the transportation industry, Montashia has expressed that 

she is looking forward to enjoying all the new roads she will 

venture on as she continues to learn and grow as a truck 

driver.
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DavidsonWorks WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 69

•  Total Youth Served: 88

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 16

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 40

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 75

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 3

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 17

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 12

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 15

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 4

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 30

•  Get REAL/Next GEN students participate in the Interact 

Club, in partnership with the Lexington Rotary Club.  

Members of the Get REAL Interact Club, as part of their 

mission, interact with Davidson County agencies to learn 

more about their communities and how things operate. 

During one service project, Get REAL students collected 

and made up thank you gift baskets for the Lexington 

Fire Department and the Lexington Police Department 

to thank them for their service as first responders. They 

toured the fire station, learned about jobs as fire fighters, 

arson inspectors, etc. 

•  Students participate in the school Ambassadors’ Club in 

partnership with Davidson Davie Community College. The 

Ambassadors Club is a peer mentoring group that works 

with students who are newly enrolled into the program.  

Each new student is assigned an ambassador and the 

ambassador shows the new student around, provides 

information to them about programs, etc.

•  Davidson-Davie Community College Trio- TRIO is a 

student support service at the community college.  

Get REAL/Next GEN students work with TRIO to help 

enhance their academic development, assist with 

their academic progress, and motivate them toward 

successful completion of their post-secondary education. 

The mission of the Student Support Services program 

is to increase the retention and graduation rates of its 

participants and to guide and motivate students toward 

their transition from one level of higher education to the 

next.

•  Davidson Davie Apprenticeship Program- Get REAL/Next 

Gen students all attend orientation sessions with the 

DDAP in order to learn about opportunities available with 

local and regional businesses. 

•  North Carolina Cooperative Ext/Davidson County 

Davidson County 4H students work with Cooperative 

Extension and 4H to learn about agricultural methods and 

to discover opportunities available in the agricultural area.  

Students have a vegetable garden where they plant 

the seeds, fertilize, grow, harvest and then use their 

own vegetables in healthy meals they learn to prepare 

themselves. 

•  Get REAL/NextGen Active Student Government 

Association- in addition to other leadership 

responsibilities of the SGA President, that person also 

sits on the DavidsonWorks Youth Council and provides 

input on and about the Youth program.

•  15 WIOA enrolled Youth participated in hands-on, in-

person work experience opportunities during the 

program year.  More than three times that number (47) 

toured businesses in-person and virtually and met with 

employers to learn more about potential occupations.

Grant Recipients

Davidson Davie Community College                         $110,000

                                  NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures*

Total of All 
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

$199,690

$54,861

$254,550

$5,152

2%

$49,708

20%

*Through the partnership with Davidson Davie Community College and 
the DavidsonWorks Workforce Development Board, most WIOA eligible 
Youth were able to receive free tuition to enroll in Continuing Education 
and Curriculum classes at DDCC. High School Equivalency (HSE, formerly 
known as GED) are also free classes through the community college 
system and many students were able to work on Continuing Education 
or Curriculum degrees while also working towards their HSE.  Funds not 
spent on training vouchers allowed the Youth contractor to hire tutors to 
help with testing and skill gains. It also allowed DDCC, as the contractors 
of the WIOA Youth program, to concentrate on providing Youth with soft 
skills training and work based learning opportunities. The outcome has 
been that a larger number of Youth than usual were able to participate in 
paid work experience and go on to unsubsidized employment.
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Success Stories

Tyler
Tyler was enrolled into the 

Get REAL/NextGen/Davidson 

Davie Community College 

Youth Program in March 2021. 

When Tyler enrolled in the Get 

REAL program, he previously 

left  public school at the 

beginning of his Junior year, 

but only needed seven credits to complete his high school 

requirements. 

Tyler scored well enough on the Comprehensive Adult 

Student Assessment System (CASAS) assessment tests 

that it allowed him to start working on his high school 

credits without doing any refresher classes. He adjusted well 

in the program and with his charismatic personality, quickly 

became popular with other students in the Youth program. 

Tyler is a natural leader and his hard work ethic proved 

motivating to his classmates as well; while he was working 

hard in the classroom and attending school regularly, he 

was also working part time at Subway. As one staff member 

said, “Tyler just has a way about him that comes across very 

natural and people enjoy being around him.”

As Tyler went through the classes and tests he needed to 

gain credits, his confidence and maturity level grew as well. 

He participated in the Ambassador Club at Davidson Davie 

Community College (DDCC) and also the Rotary Interact Club.  

Additionally, he was able to take advantage of a work-based 

learning experience before he completed his high school 

equivalency.

Tyler reached the goal of completing his high school 

equivalency in June 2021. He applied to attend DDCC for 

the Fall Semester and is currently attending the Transition 

Classes to help him get started. Tyler will be sponsored in 

his secondary education by the Workforce Innovation and 

Opportunity Act (WIOA) scholarship assistance; he plans to 

major in the Zoo and Aquarium Science program.

Leonardo
Leonardo was enrolled into 

Get REAL/NextGen/Davidson 

Davie Community College 

Youth Program in March 2020. 

Leonardo completed the first 

semester of his Junior year 

at a public high school, but 

because of the pandemic, the 

public school transitioned to 

remote learning and Leonardo was having a difficult time 

adjusting to not having a teacher present. Both he and his 

parents wanted him to attend a program that would give 

him the one-on-one help that he needed. They came to an 

orientation at Get REAL/NextGen and found that not only 

would he have one-on-one assistance, but that he could 

also work at his own pace in the Youth program. Leonardo 

took the Comprehensive Adult Student Assessment System 

(CASAS) assessment upon enrollment and his scores 

indicated that he would need extra assistance in Math.  

Leonardo transferred sixteen credits from Lexington Sr. High 

School and he needed only six more credits to complete his 

high school program. 

While attending Get REAL/NextGen Youth program, Leonardo 

was enrolled in the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity 

Act (WIOA) program. During his assessment with the Career 

Development Consultant it was determined that Leonardo 

was good with working with his hands.  He was very 

interested in the Welding classes being held on campus at 

Davidson Davie Community College (DDCC).  With the help 

of the Career Development Consultant, Leonardo enrolled in 

Continuing Education classes while he continued to work on 

his high school diploma at Get REAL/NextGen. He completed 

one semester in May 2021 and will complete the second 

semester in August 2021. Leonardo continued to work on his 

high school classes and on May 10th, 2021 he completed all 

of his high school requirements and was an official graduate 

of the Get REAL/NextGen Youth program.  In addition to 

the welding program he will complete in the fall of 2021, 

he wants to continue career goals and enroll in the Diesel 

Mechanic program.  He will be sponsored in his secondary 

education goals through the WIOA scholarship assistance. 
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Durham WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 33

•  Total Youth Served: 87

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 3

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 25

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 12

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 8

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 1

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 1

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 24

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 14

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 32

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 39

•  Met 68% of work experience (WEX) goal or 24 WEX 

during a pandemic year, including contracts with large 

employers.

•  More than doubled the number of participants completing 

post-secondary training (from 6 to 14), including in-

demand fields in Biowork and healthcare.

•  Attended in-person and virtual community events to 

increase enrollment and promote the program.

•  Developed creative processes to assist participants with 

overcoming barriers to enrollment or getting services. For 

example, working directly with Durham Courts to obtain 

background checks without participant physically being 

present.

•  Increased enrollment of participants with significant 

barriers (disability, justice involved with felony records) 

and worked with partners to provide wrap around 

services.

Grant Recipients

Eckerd                                                                   $350,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Chris
Chris is an amazing, patient 

and determined young 

man who has persevered 

through multiple setbacks to 

finally realize his dreams of 

becoming a Sterile Processing 

Technician. His journey with 

the NCWorks NextGen Durham 

program began in January 2020. He was very clear on his 

goals of receiving training, finding stable employment and 

needing transportation assistance. Shortly after enrolling, 

Chris began attending monthly professional development 

workshops and joined the  team in volunteering at the 

Food Bank of Central and Eastern NC. During this time, he 

also worked on submitting his application for the Central 

Sterile Processing (CSP) program at Durham Tech for the 

June 2020 session. The impact of the COVID-19 pandemic 

caused a significant delay in Chris being able to get the 

documentation and immunizations required for enrollment.  

This delay affected the timeliness of his application 

submission. Once he did submit his application, the course 

$309,435

$126,846

$436,281

$42,260

10%

$58,782

13%

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000180



DURHAM 

WORKFORCE 
DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

PAGE 21

was already full. Chris was disappointed but not discouraged. 

The NextGen program immediately began working together 

to secure a spot in the next course. On January 12, 2021, 

Chris finally began the CSP course along with clinicals at 

UNC hospital.  He officially completed the course on April 

22, 2021 and will take the National Certification Board 

Sterile Processing and Distribution (CBSPD) exam in June. In 

addition, Chris began his new CSP career with UNC hospital 

on May 17, 2021. The NextGen team are so proud of Chris 

and everything he has accomplished.  His personality and 

commitment to a better life while helping others has been 

the key to his success.

Ryan
Ryan joined the NCWorks 

NextGen program in June 

2019 with the goal of earning 

his General Equivalency 

Diploma (GED) and becoming 

an entrepreneur. Ryan, an 

incredibly smart and ambitious 

young man, attended GED 

and real estate classes at the 

same time.  Shortly thereafter, Ryan aced his real estate 

exam and became a licensed real estate agent with Keller 

Williams Realty.

After getting his license, Ryan devoted his time to honing his 

craft while studying for his remaining GED exams. It wasn’t 

always easy to keep him focused on his studies due to 

his desire to sell houses and other personal commitments. 

However, on December 16, 2020, Ryan successfully passed 

his last exam and officially became a GED/High School 

graduate! Ryan continues to set and achieve all his goals.  

This superstar real estate agent enjoys helping others 

achieve homeownership. He also finds joy in conducting 

workshops to prepare others to become homeowners.  

Ryan’s future goals are to continue growing his business and 

to pursue an associate degree in business.

Lissy completed Biowork training, June 2021.

Kha’Daija completed CNA training, June 2021.
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Eastern Carolina WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 72

•  Total Youth Served: 203

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 48

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 21

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 49

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 2

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 3

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 24

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 40

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 53

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 44

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 11

•  35% of Total Enrollments were new enrollments.

•  20% of Youth served were SNAP/public assistance 

recipients.

•  28 Youth received an industry recognized degree or 

credential during their participation.

•  27 Youth received a High School Diploma or Equivalency. 

•  94% of new enrollments were out-of-school youth.

Grant Recipients

Carteret Community College                                   $249,526

Coastal Carolina Community College                        $216,245

Greene Lamp, Inc.                                                   $365,492

Jones County Schools                                             $143,750

Lenoir Community College                                      $299,260

Onslow County Schools                                             $11,500

Two Hawk Workforce Solutions                                 $471,215

Wayne Community College                                       $137,585

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Justin
Justin enrolled in the 

WIOA Youth Program in 

February 2016 and exited 

unsuccessfully in August 

2016 as he did not complete 

his GED program and freely 

admitted to not being ready 

to take advantage of the 

opportunities offered by 

the WIOA program. He reapplied for services in September 

2020 with a renewed commitment to complete his GED and 

obtain training in Welding, as he would like to own his own 

business one day. He committed to attending class and 

would often work a long day at his day job as a laborer for a 

fencing company and then attend class in the evening. He 

set a goal to complete his GED in 3 months and completed 

that goal earning his GED in December of 2020. On May 7, 

2020 he participated in Carteret Community College’s drive-

thru graduation ceremony with his network of supporters 

cheering him on.

Once he completed his High School Equivalency (HSE) 

program, Justin enrolled in the Continuing Education 

Department’s Welding I course. Soon after, he lost his job 

with the fencing company and he reached out to a local 

$650,967

$191,509

$842,476

$73,032

9%

$118,477

14%
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employer where he knew he would like to work one day 

and provided them a brochure from his Career Advisor on 

the On-the-Job (OJT) program. The Career Advisor along 

with the Eastern Carolina Workforce Development Board’s 

Business Services Representative collaborated with QWS, 

LLC to explain the OJT process, benefits, and eligibility 

requirements. The company was already interested in 

working with Justin after he had initiated contact but were 

ecstatic to hear of the benefits of the OJT program. Justin 

started his new OJT supported position as a Welder I at QWS, 

LLC. On March 16, 2021 and continues to improve upon his 

skills on the job and recently enrolled in the Welding II course.

Elijah

Elijah visited the NCWorks 

Career Center-Lenoir County 

located at Lenoir Community 

College (LCC) to learn about 

the Truck Driver Training 

program. A Youth Career 

Advisor asked a few questions 

and determined he was 

eligible for assistance through 

Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA). Elijah 

was highly motivated and eager to complete the necessary 

required steps for the WIOA Youth Program. Truck Driver 

Training was scheduled to begin in March 2020. He signed 

up to take the National Career Readiness Certification 

exam and passed with a Silver certificate. He was ready 

for his class, then COVID-19 happened. His Career Advisor 

asked Elijah to have patience while everyone was trying to 

adjust to the pandemic. By the end of June 2020, the class 

had been rescheduled and he was back on track with the 

training. Elijah was a little intimidated at first, but his Career 

Advisor explained to him that was completely normal and 

through the WIOA program, guidance and career counseling 

were also provided along with tutoring if needed. He quickly 

grew comfortable in the class and progressed very well. 

WIOA provided supportive services as needed to help Elijah 

be successful in his training. Elijah successfully completed 

his training and obtained his Commercial Driver’s License 

(CDL) in August 2020. Elijah also received incentives through 

the program for meeting his goals and attaining a credential. 

His Career Advisor assisted him with job search, creating 

resumes, and interviewing skills. In October 2020, Elijah 

was successful in finding full-time employment at Smithfield 

Hog Production as a truck driver. He completed his training 

period and currently works the night shift. “I am so grateful 

for all the help I have received,” Elijah said. “Through WIOA, I 

was able to reach my goal and my dream job as a trucker. I 

recommend LCC and WIOA to anyone that needs a little help 

reaching their goals too.”

Lilia

Lilia was a 21-year-old high 

school graduate who had 

been accepted into the Dental 

Hygiene program at Coastal 

Carolina Community College. 

She was one of 5 children in 

her family.  Her parents were 

low income and receiving 

SNAP benefits. Lilia’s TABE 

scores showed basic skills deficient in Reading and Math. 

She was seeking assistance from WIOA to help pay for 

expenses of the Dental Hygiene program. She was enrolled 

into WIOA in August of 2019. She worked extremely hard and 

graduated with an Associate Degree in Applied Science in 

Dental Hygiene with honors in May 2021. She accomplished 

this despite many challenges including long commute times 

and the difficulties of the Global Pandemic and stay-at-home 

orders during her time in the program. She is currently 

working as a dental hygienist at a dental office in Beaufort, 

NC making an hourly wage of $32.00/hour.  She has a bright 

future ahead and she is extremely grateful for the support 

that she received from WIOA.
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Foothills WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 23

•  Total Youth Served: 44

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 10

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 4

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 19

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 4

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 2

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 11

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 23

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 11

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 12

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 113

•  91% of Youth served were out-of-school.

•  82% of Youth who participated in a Work Experience 

remained employed with the company at the end of their 

training.

• 87% of Youth who exited the program entered full-time 

employment.

•  100% of Youth enrolled were low income.

•  66% of Youth who exited the program that participated

  in a training/educational activity received a credential.

• Provided college tour/post-secondary exposure to 29 

Youth.

•  Provided workplace tour and exposure to 36 youth

•  53% of youth who exited the program entered post-

secondary education.

•  13 Youth obtained their High School Diploma or 

Equivalency.

•  93% of Youth enrolled in training obtained at least one 

Measurable Skills Gain.

Grant Recipients

Two Hawk Workforce Services                                $684,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

James “Carey”
Carey and his father requested 

financial assistance from WIOA 

to pay for the CDL course 

at TransTech Truck Driving 

School. Carey was working 

part-time as a self-employed 

handyman making around 

$600 per month and was 

considered low income. His goal was to complete Commercial 

Driver’s License (CDL) training and gain employment as 

a CDL Truck Driver that would allow him to become self-

sufficient. Together, Carey and his case manager created a 

plan to obtain his goal of full-time employment.  He wanted 

to learn new skills and believed that truck driving would be 

a skill that could enhance his professional life and help him 

become self-sufficient. He and his father began training at 

TransTech, successfully graduated from the course, and 

obtained their CDL’s.  After that, they began working for 

Carey’s grandfather’s company. After some time, his father 

purchased the company from his grandfather. They are 

working as a driving team, driving cross-country, and have 

become self-sufficient. He and his father have purchased a 

new tractor trailer truck which has made their travel more 

comfortable and secure.  They are currently working six 

days a week to hopefully pay off the new truck soon. Carey 

was excited to share that he experienced driving on the ice 

in Texas on the second week of driving. He believes that 

$147,554

$64,958

$212,512

$11,784

6%

$53,922

25%
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he has obtained the skills to be successful and plans to 

one day own the company that his father purchased from 

his grandfather. He is very grateful for the assistance he 

received from WIOA and his case manager and continues full-

time employment with his father.

Gavin
Gavin Andrews is an eighteen-

year-old youth who is doing 

great things with his life. 

Gavin enrolled into the WIOA 

NextGen Youth Program in 

March 2021 while he was 

a senior at Shelby High 

School. Having faced many 

obstacles in life, including being in the foster care program 

for a number of years, Gavin continues to persevere and 

he refuses to be defeated, despite this hardship. His 

determination and hard work have allowed him to become 

quite a success. Completing his high school diploma was a 

given for Gavin. He understood that this would be necessary 

in shifting his dreams into high gear. Gavin studied hard and 

achieved good grades at Shelby High School. In May 2021, 

Gavin graduated with a grade point average above 3.0. 

Acknowledging a strong need for self-sufficiency, one of 

Gavin’s goals was to find employment with an organization 

where he could make a difference and obtain job skills that 

would prepare him for his future endeavors. As part of his 

WIOA NextGen Youth experience, Gavin was given a chance 

to participate in a work experience (WEX) opportunity. With 

the assistance of his Case Manager, Gavin interviewed for 

the position of Program Assistant at the Boys and Girls Club 

in Shelby, North Carolina and was hired. Gavin often states 

that he is thankful for the opportunity to be in the WIOA 

NextGen Youth Program as it has opened doors for him both 

financially and from a self-satisfaction perspective.

Gavin’s current position at The Boys and Girls Club has 

greatly increased his sense of worth and independence. He 

is highly regarded at the Boys and Girls by his Administrators, 

co-workers, and by the children that he serves so faithfully. 

Gavin was given high scores for his work performance on 

his Midpoint Evaluation, and his supervisor states that he is 

one of their most valued employees. Another goal that Gavin 

has accomplished is that he has recently started college. 

He is presently a full-time student at Cleveland Community 

College where he is majoring in Information Technology. 

Gavin’s future goal is to become a Program Developer. Gavin 

is grateful for the WIOA NextGen Youth Program and the 

assistance that it has provided him in obtaining employment 

and skills that will take him into the next phase of his life. 

With confidence and motivation to succeed, Gavin is well on 

his way to greatness.

Ariel
At the time of enrollment, Ariel was a 19-year old enrolled 

in the Adult High School Program at Cleveland Community 

College (CCC). She requested assistance from WIOA because 

she had lost her job as an Environmental Specialist at 

Atrium Health in May 2020, due to COVID-19.  In November, 

her Career Advisor suggested that she apply for SNAP 

benefits. Later Ariel felt comfortable enough with her Career 

Advisor to let her know that she was homeless, she had 

been living with her grandfather but is now sleeping in her 

truck which she parks outside her grandparents’ house. 

Her Career Advisor immediately began seeking resources 

for shelter for Ariel. Ariel was also interested in a Work 

Experience (WEX) opportunity, so her Advisor case manager 

made an appointment for her at the Boys & Girls Club of 

Cleveland County. Once she had a job and her own income, 

her grandfather allowed her back into the home.  Shortly 

thereafter her grandfather passed away, but Ariel was still 

determined to work at her WEX site and complete her High 

School Diploma. She successfully completed her Adult High 

School Diploma in May 2021 from Cleveland Community 

College. As she continues her work experience with the Boys 

& Girls Club, she will also continue working closely with her 

Career Advisor on developing her future educational and 

employment goals. She is researching and considering the 

EMT-Basic Academy at CCC as her next career option. She 

is very appreciative for the assistance provided to her from 

WIOA and her Career Advisor.

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000185



PAGE 26

Gaston County WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 6

•  Total Youth Served: 25

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 4

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 40

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 1

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 5

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 35

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 10

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 52

•  NextGen youth participants received a donation of 

laptops from WSGE Music Director/Assistant Director at 

Gaston College.

•  Work Experience participant received acceptance into 

Gardner Webb University, August 2020.

•  NextGen youth participant completed a work experience 

opportunity with Duren & Marsh Dentistry and received 

full time employment with Dental Care of Berewick.

•  NextGen youth participant began a Work Experience 

opportunity at Gaston County Government in the I.T. 

Department as an Informational Intern.

•  NextGen youth participant began Dental Assistant 

training through The Dental Assistant Academy of 

Charlotte in September 2020 and completed training 

in October 2020. Then, received full time employment 

through Kakouras Family Dentistry.

•  NextGen youth participant completed an Office 

Administration Certificate, December 2020 and received 

a Work Experience opportunity through Reinvestment In 

Communities of Gaston, Inc as an Office Assistant.

•  NextGen youth participant completed an Office 

Administrative Certificate and received a work experience 

opportunity at GO SOURCE.

•  NextGen Youth participated in job shadowing 

activities through a partnership  with Gaston College’s 

Apprenticeship321 program with local employers.

•  On March 25, 2021 the NextGen program was able to 

safely perform Community Outreach as we discussed the 

benefits of the NextGen Youth Program for local youth 

(and distributed programmatic brochures) during the Mt 

Zion Restoration Church weekly food pantry drive up 

event.

•  NextGen youth participant was given a work experience 

opportunity with a small, family owned business -Elijah’s 

Xtreme Gourmet Sauces in Gaston County on March 12, 

2021 to work up to 30 hours per week.

•  3 NextGen youth participants enrolled in the Customer 

Support Specialist training offered through MedCerts

•  NextGen youth participant enrolled and completed the 

Electrical training program offered through Beatties Ford 

Road Vocational Trade Center.

•  Monthly virtual workshops were held for NextGen youth 

participants on various life skills, job readiness, and real-

life topics.

Grant Recipients

Gaston College                                                       $450,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

$526,492

$71,671

$598,163

$12,080

2%

$88,920

15%
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Success Stories

Madeline
Madeline is a single mom, 

who dropped out of high 

school and completed the 

Adult High School program 

through Gaston College.  She 

is enrolled in the NextGen 

Program and has been 

excelling. Madeline earned 

an Associate Degree in Paralegal Studies and soon after 

was placed in a Work Experience (WEX) opportunity at the 

law office of attorney, Regina Taylor as a Legal Assistant. 

While in the work experience placement, Madeline attended 

Gardner Webb College online and is pursuing a Bachelor of 

Arts Degree in Criminal Justice. Madeline is doing well in her 

studies and has one year completed toward her degree, as of 

May 2021.

After 9 months in this WEX placement, Madeline secured a 

permanent job with the law office of attorney, Regina Taylor 

as a Legal Assistant. This permanent position began May 3, 

2021, working Monday-Friday from 9:00 am-3:00 pm.  She 

received a $1.00 per hour increase in pay and is now earning 

$13.00 per hour.

Taforya
Taforya, 25 years old, has 

been with the NextGen youth 

program since November 

2018. She initially attended 

Basic Skills courses at 

Gaston College to increase 

her TABE scores, in hopes 

of entering a post-secondary 

training program. Tafoya has 

a documented disability and this has been challenging for 

her. In 2020, her classes were put on hold because Gaston 

College did not have an instructor for her class and then the 

COVID-19 pandemic further complicated meeting her goals. 

At that time, she was preparing to begin a work experience 

(WEX) position as a Personal Care Attendant. However, 

due to COVID-19, she could not begin the assignment. The 

Nextgen WEX Specialist continued to search for another 

work experience opportunity and found what she felt like 

was the perfect fit for Taforya.  On March 23, 2021, Taforya 

began her WEX opportunity at Elijah’s Xtreme Gourmet 

Sauces. Through the NextGen youth program, she received 

transportation supportive services to assist her in getting 

to and from work until she received her first paycheck. She 

is employed as a Packaging and Shipping Coordinator and 

is learning how to prepare and package sauces for shipping. 

Elijah’s is a relatively new business in Gaston County 

that was started by a father and son team. The NextGen 

team are proud that Taforya is part of their company’s 

growth. Taforya is working 30 hours per week and makes a 

competitive wage. This job allows her the opportunity to be 

productive while gaining self-esteem and self-confidence. The 

NextGen team are hopeful that this assignment will result in 

her being hired for full-time employment after her 6-month 

period of WEX opportunity comes to an end. Taforya has 

expressed her excitement about her job.

WELCOME to the newest NextGen 
youth enrollee Kelsey! She will soon be 
completing her high school diploma and 
entering training this Fall in Nurse Aide 
at Gaston College.

Welcome another NextGen participant, 
Honesty! She will be enrolling at 
MEDCERTS in the Administrative 
Customer Support Specialist 
certification program.
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GuilfordWorks WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 250

•  Total Youth Served: 372

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 51

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 6

•  Total Soft Smart/Skills Graduates: 162

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 5

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 17

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 61

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 73

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 118

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 86

•  NextGen transitioned services to a digital platform 

to help deliver quality services and minimize risk to 

customers and staff, by utilizing iPads to maintain service 

delivery virtually. The platforms used were DocuSign to 

allow virtual enrollments and Zipwhip/Google to keep 

in contact with participants via texting services. The 

NextGen Youth Advocates, through remote appointments, 

were able to serve the needs of the young adults during 

a time where demand for support was heightened due to 

the pandemic.  

•  NextGen, in collaboration with the YWCA and Guilford 

Partnership for Children, hosted “Preparing for Seasonal 

Employment” to address the additional challenges youth 

faced during the pandemic in obtaining employment. This 

was a virtual workshop designed to prepare youth/young 

adults for seasonal employment that was streamed 

via Facebook Live. Following the workshop, NextGen 

hosted a Seasonal Virtual Job Fair via Premier Virtual to 

connect youth/young adults to transitional opportunities 

during the pandemic. Although non-traditional, these 

opportunities allowed youth the opportunity to build work 

experience, learn basic employability skills, and get an 

idea of potential industry interest. 

•  A Vision Board Event was held on June 9th at Windsor 

Recreation Center through a partnership with Greensboro 

Housing Authority, Greensboro Parks and Recreation and 

NCWorks NextGen. Our goal was to reach out and identify 

young adults impacted through the pandemic and within 

the GHA communities that could benefit from NextGen 

and the GHA Family Sufficiency programs.

•  Drive-thru job fairs were another innovative approach 

NextGen utilized to respond to the COVID-19 pandemic 

and reach job seekers in a safe manner. The NCWorks 

Career Center, NextGen, and Goodwill hosted Drive-Thru 

Career Fairs to help get youth/young adults get back to 

work. These fairs were held off site at various centralized 

community locations. Attendees could complete any 

necessary paperwork from their cars and identify 

positions of interest. Staff were available to assist and 

match job seeker skills to employer needs. In some 

instances, candidates had the opportunity to walk up in-

person to an outdoor booth where they could participate 

in a socially distanced interview.

•  NextGen developed Empowered for Employment and 

Reigniting Careers bi-weekly virtual workshops using 

Facebook Live to connect youth/young adults to the 

services of the Career Center and NextGen programs. 

Youth Advocates provided information on creating 

a resume, interviewing skills, discussing a criminal 

background and LinkedIn. These workshops proved 

essential as the program also offered several of these 

workshops on-demand for those youth unable to attend 

the scheduled sessions.

Grant Recipients

Educational Data Systems, Inc. (EDSI)                  $1,200,000
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NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Hannah
Hannah started her journey 

with NCWorks Career Center 

and the NextGen program 

on August 18, 2020. When 

she started her process 

with NextGen, she was 

interested in Cardiac Monitor 

Tech training and receiving 

career readiness skills. 

She successfully completed career assessments, career 

readiness workshops and mock interviewing with her Youth 

Advocate and digital skills instructor. This process led her 

to an internship opportunity with Dr. Warr Pediatrics and 

associates in High Point, NC. Hannah’s youth advocate 

provided her with additional support so that she could begin 

the internship. Hannah started her internship on October 7, 

2020 as a Clinical Assistant making $12/hr.

Successfully completing all learning tasks as an intern, she 

was offered a part-time position which had the potential to 

become a full-time employment opportunity. While working 

full-time, Hannah successfully completed Cardiac Monitor 

training through GTCC and received her certificate. Not only 

did she successfully complete an internship and a quick 

careers program; Hannah also participated in the mentoring 

sessions. During her time in NextGen, Hannah’s Youth 

Advocate provided comprehensive guidance and counseling, 

leadership development, career readiness development and 

supportive services. She has recently been accepted on full-

time with Dr. Warr Pediatrics as a Clinical Assistant.

Michael
Michael began his journey with 

NCWorks NextGen in January 

2020. He was enrolled at 

Guilford Technical Community 

College to complete the GED 

program, due to having left 

high school earlier in his life. 

Michael successfully attained 

his GED despite the pandemic 

shutting down campuses for a period of time. His Youth 

Advocate never let him falter and continued to provide 

support even when he wanted to give up.

After completion of his GED, Michael’s Youth Advocate did 

not want that to be the end of the road for him. Michael 

began career exploration activities and reviewed several 

career paths options available through the WIOA program. In 

October, Michael decided to enroll for the HVAC class which 

afforded him the opportunity to gain his HVAC certification, 

even with most of the training occurring online. To assist 

in the facilitation of the skills learned, his Youth Advocate 

sought opportunities in the community which resulted in 

him being placed in a Work Experience at EANES HVAC in 

February.  Due to his strong work ethic, EANES increased his 

responsibilities and offered him a position leveraging on-the-

job training (OJT) funds to continue his training. 

Michael is still employed at EANES HVAC and recently 

received a pay increase to $15 an hour. Michael is elated 

that he has been able to get the assistance from NextGen 

to start his new career pathway. He credits much of his 

success to the program and the relationship built with his 

Youth Advocate.

$769,146

$286,977

$1,056,123

$65,899

6%

$221,078

21%
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High Country WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 14

•  Total Youth Served: 71

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 15

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 4

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 10

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 4

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 15

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 21

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 18

•  March 2021, staff worked with Mountain Heritage High 

School to develop a virtual event to take the place of the 

traditional ACT Day since COVID-19 restrictions were still 

in place. NCWorks staff conducted an online presentation 

of “Preparing for Your Career”. 110 Freshman and 95 

Sophomores attended this event.  

•  May 2021, staff worked with Mitchell High School seniors 

using a virtual platform to teach them how to register 

and use NCWorks online, as well as how to look for 

employment. Normally this is done in person each year, 

but virtual tools allowed us to still assist graduating 

seniors in this way.

Grant Recipients

Equus Workforce Solutions                                      $24,074

Goodwill Industries of Northwest North Carolina      $136,993

Mayland Community College                                    $159,001

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Maria
Becoming a mother at a young 

age didn’t stop Maria from 

pursing her educational goals. 

After graduating high school 

early, she enrolled at the 

community college and earned 

her Nurse Aide and became 

employed. She continued at 

Catawba Valley Community 

College pursuing the Dental Hygiene Program. Maria worked 

diligently and with determination throughout her entire 

program. She pushed through during the COVID-19 pandemic 

to not only finish, but to finish with a 3.8 GPA in May 2021.  

Maria has now obtained her Dental Hygienist license and just 

accepted a job as a Dental Hygienist at Mountaineer Dental 

and Sleep Center. While enrolled in NextGen, Maria received 

career guidance and counseling and financial assistance 

towards her exams and national board fees.

$338,023

$106,913

$444,936

$24,124

5.42%

$98,775

20%
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Alyssia
Alyssia was referred to the 

NextGen program at NCWorks 

by Crossnore Schools in 2017 

while receiving foster care 

services through DSS. While 

working part-time at the 

Miracle Grounds Coffee Shop 

and Cafe that is owned by 

Crossnore Schools, Alyssia 

had a goal of attaining her Associate’s degree at Mayland 

Community College and then transferred to a four-year 

school to major in Social Work.  

Alyssia has had challenges throughout her life but through 

her hard work, she participated in work-based learning 

opportunities, completed her Associate’s Degree in Arts, 

and transferred to Appalachian State University, where she 

completed her Bachelor’s degree in Social Work in May 2021.  

As part of her internship, she assisted with the operations of 

the COVID-19 Relief Program of Watauga County. 

When asked why she decided on Social Work as her chosen 

career pathway, Alyssia said, “I want to give back and 

provide to those in need. I have been in the system and 

appreciate all that was given to me.” She also had stated 

she knows what it takes to be a successful social worker 

and ways that are not. She wants to take the knowledge she 

learned through her experience and do what she can to help 

others in need. 

Sarah
Sarah is a participant in the 

WIOA young adult NextGen 

program. She enrolled when 

she completed her GED 

and wanted to look at next 

steps.  She was unsure what 

to do and together with her 

career advisor, decided on 

a plan to help her explore 

careers while she also pursued school. Sarah had very little 

work experience having only worked for a few weeks at a 

motel. While there she found it hard dealing with customers.  

Quiet and introverted, Sarah really enjoys working with cars 

and has an interest in mechanic work and auto body repair. 

She had worked some on her own car; however, that was the 

extent of her mechanical experience.  After an assessment 

showed she likes hands-on work, an internship became her 

next step. With the COVID-19 pandemic it was challenging 

to find a worksite. The Avery County school system’s bus 

garage was interested in having an intern to assist with 

its work.   After interviewing Sarah, they decided to give 

her a chance, and she began a six-month work experience. 

From the day she started, her supervisor bragged on her 

work performance reporting that she does what is asked 

of her and is willing to learn. While there, Sarah assisted 

with almost every task from sanitizing, to changing oil and 

tires, and doing inspections. She learned a lot and gained 

experience in the basics of vehicle maintenance. Avery 

County Schools bus garage has provided exceptional 

mentorship, and Sarah has gained skills that she will carry 

throughout her life. 

Quincy participated in a paid work experience with the NC Guardian ad Litem 
Program while attending East Tennessee State University as a Psychology major. 
She learned more about children and families while serving as an advocate in 
Yancey and Mitchell Counties.

Michael completed is High School Equivalency, April 2021.
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Kerr Tar WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 52

•  Total Youth Served: 117

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 20

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 3

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 17

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 3

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 4

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 23

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 30

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 39

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 106

•  Youth Participants attended the Regional Youth Virtual 

Job Fair held on May 5, 2021 where over 40 employers 

were on hand to offer employment. In preparation for 

this event, youth participants attended job readiness 

workshops and were given the tools they need to 

advance their education and careers.

•  The NCWorks NextGen Regional Youth Summit was 

held June 17th, 2021. The summit included motivational 

speakers, career pathway exploration, industry employer 

information sessions, professional development 

workshops, financial aid information sessions and 

presentations from two and four-year colleges and 

universities. Summit participants were able to interact 

with HR Managers, Training Providers and NextGen staff 

to receive information on how to successfully progress 

within their career pathways. 

•  2 Youth successfully completed Commercial Driving 

License (CDL) training despite COVID-19.

•  1 Youth participant successfully completed an On-the-Job 

Training (OJT).

•  787 Total Services Provided to Youth Participants.

Grant Recipients

Education Data Systems, Inc. (EDSI)                       $200,000

Piedmont Community College (PCC)                        $150,000

Vance Granville Community College (VGCC)             $100,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Destiny
Destiny joined the NextGen 

Program in December 2020. 

She is a 24-year-old mother 

of one and a Vance County 

resident.  Destiny came to 

the NextGen Program looking 

to increase her skill sets to 

provide a better life for herself 

and her child.  She displayed determination from the start. 

She requested assistance with Nurse Aide 1 training at 

Vance Granville Community College (VGCC) to obtain a higher 

position with her current employer, Central Regional Hospital.  

NextGen provided tuition, uniforms, and state exam fees 

assistance.  Destiny successfully passed the Nurse Aide 1 

state exam in May and is hoping to secure a position as a 

Healthcare Technician with Central Regional Hospital. We are 

very proud of Destiny and we wish her continued success!

$238,014

$80,262

$318,276

$40,000

13%

$44,784

14%
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Quin’Tavious
Quin’Tavious came to the 

NextGen Program in March 

2021 seeking assistance with 

obtaining his Commercial 

Driver’s License (CDL) training.  

He is a 24-year-old Vance 

County resident. Quin’Tavious 

has been out of the workforce 

since January of this year because of a car accident.  He 

successfully completed VGCC’s CDL training program on May 

18th and obtained his CDL. Quin’Tavious is now “Job Ready” 

and waiting to hear back from Carolina Sunrock and Waste 

Industries!

Shakonna
Shakonna entered the 

NextGen Program in mid-

2019 as a parenting youth.  

She wanted to further her 

education in order to provide 

a better future for her 

family. She couldn’t decide 

between the healthcare 

or business administration pathways, so NextGen staff 

placed Shakonna on a Work Experience to gain experience 

in the office administration setting, to help her decide on 

a pathway. Already facing multiple barriers and trying to 

further her education, Shakonna’s work experience was 

placed on hold due to COVID-19. Still determined to continue 

her career goals, Shakonna was able to use the extra time 

to concentrate on her studies, deciding on the healthcare 

pathway, specifically Medical Office Specialist courses. 

Despite COVID-19, she was able to work two virtual Work 

Experience positions (Person County Parks and Recreation 

and Compass Solutions) to gain valuable 

experience and provide for her family. She also participated 

in the HRD Working Smart course and Financial Literacy 

sessions to make sure she could balance multiple 

obligations, limited finances, and make positive choices 

about careers and family. In May 2021 all of her hard work 

paid off. Shakonna graduated with a Medical Office Specialist 

Certificate. She also gained a well-paying position in Durham 

to assist with wellness checks at various schools.  

Shakonna’s future goal is to pursue a degree in Medical 

Assistance.

Miranda
Miranda enrolled in the 

Workforce Innovation & 

Opportunity Act (WIOA) Youth 

Program at Vance-Granville 

Community College in May 

2019 to participate in a work 

experience activity and to 

pursue her Associate in Arts 

Degree. Miranda’s work experience placement was with 

VGCC’s Business Office as a switchboard operator. 

After two work experience placements, Miranda was hired 

as a part-time switchboard operator. Her supervisor was 

very pleased with her job performance and recommended 

her for part-time employment at VGCC. Miranda has assisted 

with various events and projects at the college, including 

participating in the drama production of “26 Peebles” and 

assisting with bringing the production to the community 

by Zoom during the pandemic. She has also been involved 

in student body leadership activities by serving as the 

secretary for the Student Governnment Association. While 

pursuing her degree, Miranda received a Presidential 

Scholarship and was on the Dean’s List. She received her 

Associate’s Degree in Art in May 2021 and plans to attend 

East Carolina University in the coming year to obtain a 

Bachelor’s Degree in Mass Communications.

Five County Regional Job Fair, Friday June 25, 2021. 40 Employers, over 206 Job 
seekers including youth.
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Lumber River WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 44

•  Total Youth Served: 161

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 26

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 26

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 12

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 32

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 14

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 3

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 84

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 11

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 10

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 23

•  A total of 29% of programmatic expenditures was utilized 

for work-based learning for the Lumber River Workforce 

Development Board during PY2020.

•  Enhanced virtual means of operating to ensure services 

were provided to youth to include, but not limited 

to, career counseling, financial literacy, leadership 

development, virtual college tours and virtual job fairs.

•  Incorporated Virtual Academic Achievement Banquet to 

recognize graduates that attained secondary and/or post-

secondary credentials.

•  Youth participated in the Virtual NC Youth Summit.

Grant Recipients

Bladen Community College                                      $164,029

University of North Carolina at Pembroke                $523,350

Partners in Ministry - Richmond                               $185,852

Partners in Ministry - Scotland                                  $177,075

Scotland County School                                            $55,913

Two Hawk Workforce Services                                  $126,214

Hoke County Schools                                               $50,738

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Chrishaud
Chrishaud entered the 

Workforce Innovation and 

Opportunity Act (WIOA) 

Youth Program at Scotland 

County Schools as an in-

school youth seeking to 

gain employability skills and 

pursue a career in Computer 

Technology. At enrollment, Chrishaud tested basic skills 

deficient. Realizing the importance of improving his basic 

skills, he sought guidance from his WIOA Career Advisor.  

Upon completing assessments, he set goals to improve his 

basic skills scores, gain employability skills, and graduate 

high school. To improve his basic skills scores, Chrishaud 

participated in tutoring, study skills activities and interacted 

with educators. To gain employability skills, he participated 

in pre-employment activities, which contributed to obtaining 

the Conover Workplace Job Readiness Certification. Through 

the assistance of the WIOA Youth Program, Chrishaud 

successfully completed work experiences, summer 

employment, and an internship as a Computer Technician. 

Additionally, he participated in dual enrollment classes 

through Scotland High School with Richmond Community 

College.  Chrishaud achieved a Gold level Career Readiness 

Certification through the ACT WorkKeys Assessment, he 

was one of five finalists for the Career and Technical 

Education (CTE) Presidential Scholars Program; served 

$699,814

$310,769

$1,010,583

$16,726

2%

$294,042

29%
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as a Junior Marshall, a member of the Future Business 

Leaders of America, a member of the National Honor 

Society, the programmer of the Robotic team, and a NAACP 

Afro-Academic, Cultural, Technological and Scientific 

Olympics (ACT-SO) Contestant. Each of these activities 

contributed to Chrishaud’s becoming an influential leader 

and an exceptional youth. Chrishaud completed his high 

school graduation requirements with honors and is a CTE 

Completer in Information Technology. He participated in the 

NC State Women & Minority Engineering Summer Exploration 

Experience Camp. During camp, Chrishaud interacted with 

engineering faculty members, visited industry sites, and got 

an early start on his membership in the engineering family.  

Chrishaud is scheduled to attend NC State this fall as a 

Goodnight Scholar to study Cybersecurity. 

Marilyn
Marilyn enrolled in the 

Workforce Innovation and 

Opportunity Act (WIOA) 

Program as an out-of-school 

youth seeking assistance 

with obtaining her high school 

diploma. At age 16, Marilyn 

dropped out of high school 

due to the emotional impact of 

bullying imposed on her by classmates. She expressed how 

difficult it was to focus on her studies while dealing with 

avoiding conflict and peer pressure daily.  After talking with 

her grandmother, Marilyn realized the importance of obtaining 

her diploma and higher education. Uncertain as to where to 

start, she sought direction from WIOA Career Advisors at the 

NCWorks Career Center in Bladen County and enrolled in the 

Youth Program. While enrolled in the WIOA Program, Marilyn 

participated in a variety of leadership development activities, 

trainings and workshops, which included financial literacy 

and personal development. After discussing her options, 

Marilyn decided to enroll in the College and Career Readiness 

program at Bladen Community College to complete her 

secondary education.  

Marilyn worked hard and was dedicated to earning her high 

school equivalency diploma. After earning her diploma on 

January 27, 2021, she decided she wanted to further her 

education but was not certain as to what field she wanted 

to study. Remembering the advice from her grandmother, 

she enrolled in the General Education Program at Bladen 

Community College and reached out to her WIOA Career 

Adviser for career exploration services to help with deciding 

a career path. After attending one semester and completing 

career assessments, Marilyn decided she wanted to work 

with Computer Services.  She will be returning to Bladen 

Community College in the Fall 2021 majoring in Information 

Technology Computer Programming and Development. The 

WIOA Program is currently assisting Marilyn with finding an 

internship placement in the computer industry that will allow 

her to gain work experience and additional knowledge about 

her career choice. 

Kerra
Kerra enrolled in the Workforce 

Innovation and Opportunity Act 

(WIOA) Program at Partners 

in Ministry in Richmond 

County seeking assistance 

with full-time employment 

and to further her education. 

At enrollment, Kerra was 

an 18-year-old high school graduate from a low-income 

household working a part-time job. Realizing she wanted 

to achieve more in life, she set goals to work towards 

sustainable employment and a college degree. With the 

assistance of the WIOA program, Kerra participated in various 

career exploration activities and was an active participant in 

leadership development workshops, such as pre-employability 

training, self-esteem building, conflict resolution, financial 

literacy, and community service projects. To gain transferable 

skills, Kerra participated in work experience and internship 

activities gaining high scores on her evaluations. Once 

her internship was completed she was offered a full-time 

permanent position with the Richmond County Department 

of Social Services as an Income Maintenance Caseworker. 

Kerra is also enrolled at UNC-Wilmington majoring in 

Marketing. 
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$302,845

$59,820

$362,655

$2,598

1%

$57,223

16%

Mountain Area WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 29

•  Total Youth Served: 59

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 30

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 15

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 23

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 13

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 12

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 13

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 8

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 13

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 20

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 33

•  Mountain Area Workforce Development Board’s 

NCWorks NextGen youth committee has been 

focused on supporting our region’s schools during the 

pandemic. Many of our normal youth activities including 

Manufacturing Day and Construction Career Day were 

unable to be held in the traditional way due to public 

health restrictions. The Board worked with the Asheville 

Chamber of Commerce and many other partners to 

host a virtual Manufacturing Day featuring many local 

manufacturing firms.

•  The youth committee hosted a regional meeting focused 

on disconnected/homeless youth as we see an increasing 

challenge with youth who are homeless. Our board is 

working on ways to better serve disconnected/homeless 

youth. The call focused on disconnected youth that 

attend school in our four-county area that may go to 

school from one home and return to another one. It is 

vital that the Board understands the youth populations 

in our schools from a programmatic perspective and the 

impact they will have on the future workforce. 

 •  School experts from the local school systems told stories 

about their counties and school systems and helped 

bring to light the need for assistance for this specific 

population.  Each were able to provide data and speak 

to the impact that students deal with each day as most 

students have responsibilities beyond school. Each of 

these students often are responsible for bringing home 

a paycheck to help with expenses for themselves and/or 

their families. This regional meeting was enlightening and 

may spark discussion on work-based learning programs 

connecting youth with apprenticeship and other 

workforce partners. 

•    Over 1,000 youth in our region have been identified as 

homeless based on McKinney-Vento data. The board 

is also working on how to more effectively support 

youth in foster care and how they transition out of the 

foster care system into postsecondary education and 

employment.

Grant Recipients

Goodwill of Northwest NC                                        $104,748

Henderson County Schools                                     $138,988

Madison County Schools                                            $61,612

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures
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Success Stories

Jillian
Jillian joined the NextGen 

program in February of 2021. 

She had graduated from 

Davidson River School in 

Transylvania County and did 

not know what to do after 

graduation. The NextGen 

program Career Adviser 

reviewed her interests and discovered that she wanted to 

pursue work with animals. Jillian was not ready to enter 

the competitive Vet Tech program, had no previous work 

experience, and a transportation barrier. With this in mind, 

she decided to take an online vet assistant course through 

AB Tech. Jillian stayed committed to this course and ended 

this class with a B as her final grade. She would often visit 

her old high school where she would study for the course 

and talk with teachers about what she was learning. Also, 

while she was taking the Vet Assistant course she worked 

as a Kennel Tech at Transylvania County Animal Shelter 

through a paid internship set up by NextGen. Jillian ended 

this internship when she began full-time work at a restaurant. 

Jillian has received a scholarship to finish the two other 

courses in the Vet Assistant series and is currently in the 

2nd class. She is partnering with NextGen and created goals 

to gain transportation and find her own housing before 

taking her next steps in education and employment. She has 

grown from a High School student with no plans to someone 

who is committed to her education and taking large steps 

each day to gain her own independence and become self-

sufficient. 

Shai
Shai has been with the 
NextGen program since 
2019. She was working as a 
Personal Care Aide and was 
looking to get her Nurse Aide 
Certification. She completed 
the course and passed the 
state registry exam. Also, the 
day before her 21st birthday 
she received the news that she had passed all 5 HiSET 
tests and will receive her high school equivalency degree. 
This was huge news. Shai has battled many barriers in 
life, including aging out of foster care. She says one of the 

defining moments in her education happened when she was 
18. Her high school principal told her that she would not be 
successful. She says this comment made it really hard for 
her to go to school and believe in herself. As an adult, Shai 
is strong and successful. She is a hard worker, fiercely 
independent, and is committed to accomplishing her dreams. 
She continues to work as a Nurse Aide and has been a 
caretaker during the pandemic.

Paula
Paula has been with the 
NextGen program since 2019. 
She began with the Nurse 
Aide course and completed it 
with all A’s. She then passed 
her state licensing exam. The 
Nurse Aide course was the 
first step towards her goal of 
becoming an oncology nurse. 
Her passion for this career came from taking care of her 
mother when she was battling cancer. Since then Paula was 
slated to start a work experience with Transylvania Regional 
Hospital but was unable to begin with the start of COVID-19. 
However, Paula has taken advantage of every opportunity 
that has come her way. She received a car from Wheels to 
Work and applied for many scholarships during the lockdown. 
Paula entered into AB Tech Community College and is almost 
through with all of her pre-requisites for the Nursing program. 
She gained a job at Mission Hospital as a Patient Care Tech. 
Not only has she dedicated herself to school but she has 
also been on the frontlines fighting COVID-19. Paula’s goal is 
to be accepted into the Regionally Increasing Baccalaureate 
Nurses (RIBN) program and graduate with a Bachelors in 
Nursing. Paula is dedicated to her school work and is kind 
and respectful to everyone she meets. She will one day be a 
nurse with not only excellent medical skills but a sweet and 
empathic caregiver to her patients.
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Northeastern WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 44

•  Total Youth Served: 143

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 13

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 39

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 60

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 2

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 1

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 1

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 22

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 28

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 26

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 53

•  Adapted our Career Café program to a virtual format in 

order to continue offering soft skills development, career 

exploration, and networking opportunities safely during 

the pandemic. 

•  Two NextGen participants transitioned their paid Work 

Experiences into On-the-Job Training opportunities in the 

Advanced Manufacturing field. 

•  Implemented a new virtual soft skills training program, 14 

Elements, and enrolled 17 Youth program participants.

•  Coordinated 12 Job Shadows.  

•  Sent out over 14,000 text messages via our new Engage 

by Cell program in an effort to increase knowledge of 

our program offerings and better communicate with 

participants.

Grant Recipients

Northeastern WDB                                                  $487,050

Sylvan Learning Center                                            $35,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Jeremy
Jeremy was introduced 

to the NextGen program 

while working on his GED 

at College of the Albemarle 

(COA). Jeremy struggled with 

traditional High School and 

ultimately dropped out in the 

10th grade. Despite his past 

academic challenges, Jeremy successfully earned his GED 

in just one month, completing the program in October of 

2018. Not wanting to stop there, Jeremy decided to pursue 

a career as a Machinist and made plans to enroll in the 

Computer Integrated Machining program at COA. Jeremy 

was unable to begin his classes until Fall 2019, but rather 

than sit idly by until classes commenced, he maintained a 

job at Currituck BBQ and participated in several NextGen and 

NCWorks activities including the 2019 Annual Youth Summit 

and soft skills training events. 

In August of 2019, Jeremy began a paid work experience at 

Hoffer Flow. Because of his skill and work ethic, Hoffer Flow 

wanted to hire him before the end of his work experience. 

Jeremy held off on accepting a full-time position and followed 

through with his goal of completing the Computer Integrated 

Machining diploma program. He graduated from COA and 

received his diploma in July of 2020. Soon after, he returned 

to Hoffer Flow for an OJT position. Jeremy worked for Hoffer 

$420,604

$185,518

$605,122

$116,972

19%

$152,346

25%
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Flow in his OJT role from August of 2020 until March of 

2021 when he successfully completed the program and was 

offered unsubsidized employment. He learned that even after 

dropping out of school, he is capable of achieving his goals 

through dedication, motivation, and some additional support.

Alfonso
Alfonso entered the NextGen 

program in October of 

2020. At that time, he was 

homeless and sleeping on a 

friend’s couch. Alfonso had 

been employed by Duck Thru 

for 16 months; however, he 

decided to reach out to the 

NCWorks Career Center in Dare County to inquire about the 

Class A Commercial Driver’s License (CDL) program. Alfonso 

met with a Career Advisor to discuss his options. He then 

contacted Charlie Gray with Carolina Trucking Academy 

(CTA) and decided that he wanted to enroll there to earn his 

Class A CDL. With the assistance of NCWorks NextGen, in 

November of 2020 Alfonso began training at CTA. The owner 

of Carolina Trucking Academy, Charlie Gray, had wonderful 

things to say about Alfonso stating, “Alfonso was a terrific 

student”. 

During his time in the CDL program, Alfonso navigated 

through many changes caused by COVID-19 and class 

cancellations due to Hurricane Eta. This caused Alfonso 

anxiety because he was struggling to grasp the braking 

systems as well as the 104-point check list. The CTA 

staff reassured him that he would get what he needed to 

complete the training. 

Despite the setback, Alfonso kept his goal in sight and 

completed the training on December 1st, 2020. Upon 

completion of the program, he quickly secured full-time 

employment in the industry. On January 16th, 2021 he began 

working for Adams Beverages of North Carolina covering 

Wilmington and the surrounding areas. 

 Alfonso utilized NCWorks NextGen services exactly how they 

were designed to be used. By receiving tuition assistance, 

travel reimbursements, and the support that comes with 

having a Career Advisor throughout the process he was able 

to accomplish his goals and build a career for himself. He is 

doing well in his new role and moving forward to accomplish 

great things. Alfonso stated, “I’m very thankful to you guys 

and the NextGen program. You guys literally changed my 

life. I can afford a whole lot more now and I’m no longer in a 

money pinch.” 

A Youth stands next to a co-worker and their van at his HVAC Work Experience

A Career Advisor leads a group of Youth in playing Occupational Charades at a 
Career Café                          
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Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 111

•  Total Youth Served: 302

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 68

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 58

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 213

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 195

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 30

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 70

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 23

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 62

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 72

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 220

•  48 were in-school Youth.

•  254 were out-of-school Youth.

•  76 were low-income.

•  189 Enrolled into a Training Activity During the program 

year.

•  93 Currently still in training.

•  88 completed Occupational Skills Training.

•  100 obtained High School Diploma/ Equivalency.

•  16 Youth completed the Jobs Connect Pathway class.

•  9 NextGen Youth in partnership with Forsyth Technical         

Community College completed the Nurse Assistant 

course.

•  10 of 12 Youth enrolled and completed Truck Driver 

training and obtained employment.

Grant Recipients

Goodwill Industries of Northwest NC                    $1,050,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Andrew
Andrew came to the NextGen 

program as a high school 

dropout with an idea for 

his future but not with the 

knowledge on how to get 

there. Andrew always found 

school boring and eventually 

dropped out to take care of 

a family member. Andrew enrolled into NCWorks NextGen 

youth program in January 2019. He started off only joining 

NextGen so that he could get assistance paying for his 

High School Equivalency (HSE). It became apparent very 

quickly that Andrew was capable of so much more than he 

thought. The NextGen Career Coordinator assisted Andrew 

with overcoming some of his immediate barriers. While 

participating in the program, he has achieved many goals.  

In February 2019 he successfully obtained his High School 

Equivalency.  

During his meeting with NextGen Career Coordinator, Andrew 

expressed his interest in Information Technology (IT). With 

this information, the Career Coordinator assisted Andrew 

with a work experience at Surry Community College’s IT 

department. In the summer of 2019, Andrew began the 

work experience and attended a Jobs Connect course with 

Surry Community College. Andrew successfully completed 

the course and received 2 credentials. In Fall 2019, Andrew 

$986,543

$280,249

$1,266,792

$97,187

8%

$254,359

20%

Piedmont Triad Regional WDB

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000200



la PIEDMONT TRIAD REGIONAL 
ey WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

PAGE 41

began his post-secondary education at Surry Community 

College to study Information Technology.  In November 

2020, Andrew was offered permanent employment by Surry 

Community College within the IT field given his successful 

work experience. Currently, Andrew is still attending classes 

at Surry Community College and working part-time with the 

college.  He is expected to graduate in May of 2022.

Tashawna 
Tashawna was a 24-year-

old from Providence, NC, a 

very rural low-income area 

situated a few miles below 

the Virginia state line. She 

grew up watching her uncles 

drive commercial trucks which 

inspired her to become a Truck 

Driver. She was unemployed 

and possessed a class B driver’s license when she came 

to the NextGen youth program. Before losing her job, she 

worked for a transit company and was tasked with cleaning 

city transit buses that she was licensed to operate; however, 

no one would give her a chance.

Through NextGen, Tashawna enrolled in a 4-week truck driver 

program offered by TransTech, Inc. in October 2020. From 

the first day of class, Tashawna proved to be serious about 

her future as a Truck Driver. She traveled almost 100 miles 

round trip each day for class and never missed a day of 

training, always volunteered to be the first behind the wheel 

to practice new skills, and passed written and skills exams 

with flying colors.

On the final day of truck driver training, Tashawna attended 

two job interviews, which resulted in immediate offers 

for employment. She accepted a Truck Driver position in 

November 2020, one day after completing CDL training.  The 

following week, Tashawna was on the open road, dropping 

off and picking up loads in Nevada, Arizona, and Maryland.

By February 2021, Tashawna was able to partner with a 

friend to purchase their own semi-truck. In the future, she 

plans to start her own trucking company and own multiple 

businesses. Tashawna is extremely grateful that the 

NextGen program helped her obtain the training needed to 

launch her career in the Trucking industry.

 One-on-one tutoring sessions

17 NextGen youth completed the Jobs Connect Pathway class offered by Surry 
Community College.

Students engaged in Job Readiness Training

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000201
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Regional Partnership WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 40

•  Total Youth Served: 116

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 18

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 3

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 5

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 1

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 4

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 17

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 49

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 68

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 49

•  31 Youth participated in a Leadership Development 

activity.

•  8 Youth completed the Financial Literacy training.

•  11 Virtual workshops took place during COVID-19.

•  Alamance NextGen partnered with Carolina Biological for 

work-based learning opportunities with three local young 

adults. The participants were able to complete paid 

internships during their summer break after high school 

graduation. Upon completion of the work-based learning, 

two of the participants will be attending Elon University 

in the fall to study biology and the other participant 

hopes to be hired by the company in a permanent 

position.

Grant Recipients

Richmond Community Support Center (RCSC)  

     Alamance County - RCSC                             $198,375

     Moore County - RCSC                                          $78,528

     Randolph County - RCSC                                     $150,487

Montgomery Community College                                $76,150

Orange County - Dept of Social Services (DSS)        $200,731

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Abigail
Abigail enrolled into the 

NextGen Youth program in 

June 2018 as a 23-year-old 

high school graduate. She 

worked full-time as Quality 

Coordinator/Production 

Reporter for 3 years before 

deciding she wanted to 

attend Alamance Community College for Accounting. Abigail 

was born in Mexico and she is an English language learner. 

Although Abigail has a language barrier, she pushes through 

and excels in her studies. She made the president’s list 4 

semesters and received part-time honors in the courses 

during the summer. Abigail is also participating in a paid Work 

Experience at Alamance Community College’s Business office 

as an accounting clerk to help learn valuable work skills in 

her field.  Abigail helps by entering journal entries, assisting 

with payroll, cutting checks, and balancing vouchers against 

final totals. Abigail’s worksite supervisor has expressed 

her gratitude for Abigail’s hard work and adaptability in the 

Business Department. Abigail has a 3.75 cumulative GPA and 

will be graduating Alamance Community College in spring 

2021 with her associate’s degree.

$608,690

$155,935

$764,625

$155,936

20%

$289,819

38%

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000202



SSS if | 

i Regi cael Partnership. ~* | 
\ WORKFORCE 

ew Development Board 

PAGE 43

Jasmin
Jasmin is a very quiet yet 

personable young lady who 

has a passion for technology. 

She enrolled in the WIOA 

program in July of 2018, 

when she began attending 

Montgomery Community 

College. 

Over the course of her 

academic career, Jasmin 

achieved success and made the President’s List every 

semester during her tenure at MCC. She obtained her 

Certificate in Information Technology in 2018 and went on to 

earn an Associate’s Degree in Applied Science in Information 

Technology in May 2020. Her final GPA at graduation was 

3.72. This past fall, Jasmin took an enhanced course called 

Google Information Technology Professional and she obtained 

multiple certifications for this labor-intensive course. 

Jasmin was placed in internships to gain her work experience 

in her field of study. She began one internship last fall with 

Veteran Guardian and in this role; she was able to learn a 

diverse array of tasks relative to Information Technology. She 

is currently in her second internship, and this one is with 

Moore County Schools and their Information Technology 

Department. She is really enjoying this internship and 

opportunity to grow in her chosen profession.

Dominika
Dominika was enrolled in 

Orange County NextGen Youth 

program for assistance with 

post-secondary education. 

After her enrollment, she 

participated fully with 

the WIOA program taking 

advantage of workshops 

to address soft skills 

training, financial literacy, career exploration and leadership 

development opportunities. Dominika’s goal was to earn 

a degree in Criminal Justice.  She was enrolled as a full-

time student at Durham Technical Community College. The 

NextGen program paid for tuition, books and supplies while 

she was enrolled at Durham Technical Community College, as 

well as supportive services such as a travel reimbursement 

and referral to various community resources within Orange 

County.

Dominika was placed in a paid internship to gain valuable 

work experience at the Orange County Health Department 

as an administrative assistant. She learned many valuable 

work skills and due to her diligence and hard work, she was 

offered full-time permanent employment with higher pay and 

benefits for her and her family.  Currently, she is working 

as a Deputy Registrar assisting the general public in vital 

records of the Register of Deeds.

With her determination and endurance, she stayed the 

course and completed the Associate Degree program in 

Criminal Justice from Durham Technical Community College 

in the fall of 2020. She will continue to work full-time while 

attending the next session of Basic Law Enforcement 

Training (BLET) later this year. Dominika believes that working 

with others in the Criminal Justice field will give her an 

opportunity to fight injustices for a better world. 

   

Randolph County NextGen Community Service Activity.
Sweet Treats to Beat the Heat: Popsicles for Service Providers.

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000203



PAGE 44

Rivers East WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 86

•  Total Youth Served: 129

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 9

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 4

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 39

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 3

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 2

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 2

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 13

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 18

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 11

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 33

•  3 Youth supported/assisted from Human Trafficking 

circumstances.

• Youth participated in shadowing and private Q & A 

session with Pitt County Sheriff Paula Dance.

•  570 Comprehensive Guidance and Counseling Sessions 

held for 129 individual Youth for PY20.

•  17 Youth assisted with unpaid Job Shadowing 

Opportunities post COVID-19 Pandemic.

 • 11 GED Study Sessions for enrolled Youth post COVID-19 

Pandemic.

•  Second Chance Hiring Event for former Youth post 

COVID-19 Pandemic.

 •  3 Youth assisted with Expungement Procedure.

 • 3 Youth attended Leadership Development training post 

COVID-19. 

 •  Second Chance Community Forum with Local Leaders,

    Participants and Employers 12/16/2020.

Grant Recipients

Educational Data Systems, Inc.                               $963,305

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Melvin
Melvin was a junior in high 

school when he enrolled 

in the NextGen Program in 

April 2019. His goals were 

to complete high school and 

obtain employment. He had 

never worked and had not 

chosen a career path. With the 

assistance of his career advisor, Melvin completed several 

assessments and developed an employment plan.

While in the program, Melvin participated in two work 

experiences in his career field. He obtained his High School 

Diploma and received incentives for his hard work and 

dedication. The work experience component provided Melvin 

with valuable work readiness skills and much needed work 

experience to develop his resume. He attended financial 

management, resume, interviewing, soft skills and other 

workshops. The work experience opportunities assisted him 

in gaining full-time employment in his desired career path at 

$453,801

$281,706

$735,507

$17,486

2%

$70,950

10%

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000204



ae a 

Pm <-1:1 V7) | Ps 
SS alan 

aa RiversEast 

PAGE 45

Cashie Service Center in February 2021. Melvin was able to 

secure employment and saved money to purchase the truck 

of his dreams. Melvin is pictured here with his truck.

Kenyahttia
Kenyahttia is a single mother 

that wanted something better 

for her and her family. When 

she enrolled in the NextGen 

Program in July 2018, she 

was working as a security 

officer. Her goal and dream 

was to pursue an education 

in Nursing. She received 

assistance with tuition, supportive services, and tutoring. 

Kenyahttia obtained her Associate in Applied Science (AAS) 

degree in nursing in May 2021 and later passed the board 

exam. She is employed full-time as a registered nurse at 

Vidant North Hospital. Kenyahttia’s career advisor, family and 

friends are all inspired by her ambition, determination and 

perseverance to accomplish her goals.

Joshua
Joshua enrolled in the 

NextGen Program in October 

2019. He entered into the 

program with an Associate’s 

Degree in Business but had 

not been successful in finding 

employment due to lack of 

any work history. Joshua was 

very eager and determined 

to obtain valuable work 

experience in the business field.  

Prior to COVID-19 and NCWorks staff working remotely, 

Joshua met with his career advisor to develop a career 

strategy. He attended multiple workshops to revise his 

resume, work on interviewing skills, and understand financial 

literacy. He completed job shadowing activities for office 

positions. A paid work experience was established, and his 

resume was submitted to Metropolitan Property Management 

in March 2020 for consideration. Due to the COVID-19 

pandemic, consideration for Joshua to participate in a paid 

work experience was placed on hold. In July 2020, Joshua 

started the work experience and successfully completed all 

assignments. He is now employed full time with Metropolitan 

Property Management.     

Two Young Ladies given the opportunity for job shadowing and private Q & A with 
first North Carolina African American Female Sherriff, Paula Dance.

NextGen Youth participated in a community service project with the Food Bank of 
Eastern NC.
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Southwestern WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 50

•  Total Youth Served: 89

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 1

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 3

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 1

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 44

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 13

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 3

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 6

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 50 

Grant Recipients

Haywood County Schools                                      $200,001

HIGHTS                                                                  $280,000

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Caroline
HIGHTS Workforce 

Development participant, 

Caroline, participated in a paid 

work experience at Jackson 

County Animal Shelter. During 

her work experience at the 

animal shelter, Caroline 

expressed, “I have learned to 

deal with different animals 

that have different personalities and how to handle the more 

difficult ones.”

She explains developing these skills will be beneficial to her 

career path of Wildlife Rehabilitation and Biology. Caroline 

shared, “I have developed and improved my communication 

skills while working at JC Animal Shelter and that will be 

helpful in nearly all aspects of life.”

Caroline also graduated with high school diploma at 

Jackson Community Scholl as a HIGHTS/WIOA participant. 

Sam, her Youth Case Manager, commends Caroline for her 

determination to achieve her educational and career goals.

Caroline is currently a freshman at Southwestern Community 

College working toward an Associate Degree with future 

plans to pursue Zoology at NC 

State University. 

Heather
Heather is an example 

of perseverance and 

determination. She is a 

HIGHTS participant in the 

WIOA Youth Workforce 

Development program in 

Macon County. She began her 

journey two years ago to achieve her dream of completing 

her high school equivalency education by attaining a GED, 

which she completed in September of 2020.  

Heather expressed that two years ago she examined her life 

and decided to become the best version of herself and to 

become the best mother to her daughter she could possibly 

$388,796

$147,540

$536,336

$5,993

1%

$130,461

24%
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be. Heather also knew that attaining a GED/HISET Diploma 

would help her create a better life for her daughter. 

Her accomplishment is phenomenal, when Heather began 

her journey with Southwestern Community College & Career 

Readiness classes to work toward her GED, she enrolled in 

the program with the education equivalency of kindergarten 

or 1st grade education level. Heather did not have schooling 

as a child, so she overcame obstacles to learn to read, 

to write, and pass the science, math, and social studies 

components of the GED assessments. 

Heather explained, “Most of my life, I have felt like an 

immigrant because I’ve never been able to read or write 

English. I’ve never known a thing about history, science, 

or math. I’ve never felt like I belonged and avoided social 

gatherings in fear of some kind of educational conversation I 

might not comprehend.” 

She accepted a paid WIOA work experience at a local senior 

care facility called Grandview Manor. With the help of WIOA 

services, Heather secured after school childcare for her 

daughter, so she could work and attend classes. Heather 

forged through every day accomplishing her goals and 

surpassing any obstacle in her path. Heather expressed 

sincere gratitude to all who provided guidance and 

encouragement over the past two years, instructors, youth 

case managers, and HIGHTS. 

The SCC College & Career Readiness team congratulated 

Heather on their social media page: “What we see in Heather: 

determination, true grit and inspiration! What we see in her 

future: much success, new horizons, personal growth!”

Heather’s commitment to her goals helped her achieve her 

dream of attaining an education, she also learned to drive, 

secured a driver’s license, and landed a job at Grandview 

Manor Care Center. She plans to complete her Nurses Aid 

Certification through SCC and build on this foundation to 

achieve other medical certifications. Heather reflects on her 

journey and encourages others, “I don’t expect a pat on the 

back for accomplishing something I should have done years 

ago. However, I do hope to inspire people to chase their 

dreams.” 

Haywood County Learning Center 2021 Graduation Ceremony 

On February 5, 2021, Sable of Cherokee County earned her High School Equivalency 
Diploma.

Hattie participated with HCLC staff in the S.H.A.R.E. Project in Haywood County 
which represented people who have and who still struggle with substance abuse, 
addiction, and mental illness.

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000207
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Triangle South WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 29

•  Total Youth Served: 179

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 27

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 47

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 114

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 5

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 7

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 6

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 26

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 46

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 18

•  59 Young Adults received Financial Literacy Training.

•  47 Young Adults participated in Leadership Development 

•  29 Young Adults participated in Tutoring and Study Skills 

Training. 

• 23 Young Adults engaged in Entrepreneurship Training. 

•  63 Young Adults engaged in Labor Market Information 

Workshops.

Grant Recipients

Harnett County Workforce Development                 

     Harnett County                                                 $224,204 

Harnett County Workforce Development

     Sampson County                                                $131,977

Two Hawk Workforce Services                                

     Chatham County                                                     $123,657

Two Hawk Workforce Services

     Lee County                                                             $165,764

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Javeer
Javeer was selected as the 

recipient of the Triangle 

South Workforce Development 

Board’s Outstanding In-School 

Youth Award for his many 

accomplishments as a Youth in 

the Harnett County Workforce 

Development WIOA program. 

Javeer enrolled into the WIOA Youth program as a 17-year-

old homeschool student with no job experience and limited 

social skills. As a program participant, Javeer completed 

leadership development activities, attended pre-employment 

training, served as a page for Governor Roy Cooper, and 

attended the North Carolina Youth Summit. Javeer worked 

hard in school to earn his High School Diploma and after 

graduation, he obtained employment with the Harnett 

County Board of Elections. Javeer plans to attend college 

in the future and earn a degree in Computer Information 

Technology.

$301,971

$43,815

$345,786

$40,000

12%

$44,285

13%
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Marquis
Marquis was selected as 

the recipient of the Triangle 

South Workforce Development 

Board’s Outstanding Out-of-

School Youth Award. Although 

Marquise completed his 

high school education and 

graduated, the school he 

attended lost its accreditation resulting in his being labeled 

as a high school dropout. After enrolling in the WIOA youth 

program, Marquise became an active program participant 

through his consistent workshop attendance and by 

assisting with job fairs and community events. While working 

towards his credential, Marquise was faced with several 

challenges, including lacking the adequate technology and 

internet access to complete his work. He did eventually 

complete his Barbering degree from Sanford Barber college 

and is currently working as an apprentice as he prepares for 

his state boards. 

Ieshia
Ieshia came to the Harnett 

County Department of 

Workforce Development, as a 

single parent in search of a 

career that would allow her 

the opportunity to earn the 

sustainable wages needed to 

provide for her family. While 

enrolled in the WIOA Youth program, Ieshia attended school 

full-time while working a part-time job and completing a work 

experience opportunity, leadership development activities, 

and community service projects. Through hard work and 

determination, Ieshia completed her Associate’s Degree in 

Healthcare Management.

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000209



PAGE 50

Turning Point WDB

Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 154

•  Total Youth Served: 263

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 20

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 60

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 20

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 21

•  Total Youth Who Obtained High School Equivalencies: 20

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 130

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 1

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 26

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 7

Grant Recipients

Choanoke Area Development Association, Inc.         $258,778

Halifax Cooperative Extension Service                      $109,815

Rocky Mount Opportunities &  

Industrialization Center                                   $546,535

Weldon City Schools                                                 $76,261

Halifax Cooperative Extension Service                      $98,333

Opportunities & Industrialization  

Center of Wilson County                                         $279,622

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Success Stories

Alexxus
Alexxus enrolled into 

the NextGen Career 

Services program located 

at the Opportunities & 

Industrialization Center (OIF) 

of Wilson County in February 

2020. When Alexxus enrolled 

she faced several barriers 

to success. She was pregnant and had trouble finding 

employment. After being enrolled, her Career Advisor began 

assisting Alexxus to develop a plan to overcome her barriers. 

Alexxus was provided pre-employment training including 

resume writing, interviewing skills, and financial literacy. She 

was also offered guidance utilizing Labor Market Information 

to conduct job searches through NCWorks Online. In March, 

shortly before the COVID-19 Pandemic forced the offices 

of OIC of Wilson closed, Alexxus successfully attained a 

Silver level National Career Readiness Certification. Alexxus 

remained in touch with her Career Adviser during this time 

and continued to work on the plan she developed. In July, 

Alexxus welcomed the birth of her daughter. While Alexxus 

was overjoyed with her newborn, it also presented a new 

barrier to employment. Her Career Adviser referred Alexxus 

to multiple partnering agencies, for possible assistance.

In September 2020, Alexxus was asked to speak during the 

EMERGE Leadership Development event held by the OIC of 

Wilson for high school students. Alexxus shared her story 

and advised the students how to prepare for life after high 

school. In November, Alexxus interviewed for a position 

at the Self Help Credit Union in Wilson NC. It is a full-time 

position that offered a generous salary and benefits. After 

the interview, Alexxus was offered the position and she 

graciously accepted the position as a Member Services 

Representative.

Alexxus’ determination is truly inspiring, despite a global 

pandemic, a limited support system, and becoming a mother, 

she was undeterred in reaching her goals.

Since exiting the program Alexxus remains happily employed 

and has since received a pay raise with the Self Help Credit 

Union.

$925,096

$87,938

$1,013,034

$236,966

23%

$210,464

21%
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Town of Seaboard
The Town of Seaboard is 

located in the heart of 

Northampton

County. It is a small rural 

community with only 315 

households. During the 

emergence of the COVID-19 

pandemic many residents 

were unaware of the severity of the virus and were ill-

prepared to face the challenges, it presented. Most of the 

people that call Seaboard home are senior citizens, a group 

that is quite susceptible to the virus. The leadership of the 

town, including the mayor, county manager, and mayor pro 

tem developed a plan to address the public health concerns 

created by the virus. 

After the plan was completed, the group applied for grant 

funding from various agencies to obtain personal protective 

equipment for each household. After successfully obtaining 

the PPE, the committee was faced with an issue of how to

distribute the equipment. While attempting to develop a 

strategy to distribute the PPE, the committee contacted 

the NextGen Career Service advisor at the Choanoke Area 

Development Association offices in Northampton County. 

The committee sought the assistance of five NextGen 

participants to develop flyers and distribute the PPE to 

the town residents. In collaboration with Town of Seaboard 

employees, NextGen participants assembled PPE packages. 

Between October and December 2020, each household was 

provided with two separate packages of protective materials.

NextGen Work Experience (WEX) During COVID-19
For the months of July and 

August, Turning Point WDB 

NextGen youth provider WIOA 

Student Incentive Program of 

Halifax County has partnered 

with and have been assisting 

the following agencies and 

churches in their monthly 

food banks, Greater Joy North, 

Roanoke Rapids, The Way of the Cross Outreach on 158 

Roanoke Rapids NC, System Of Care/Families Supporting 

Families Roanoke Rapids, Halifax County Counseling on 

Aging in Enfield, NC and the Scotland Neck Senior Citizen 

Food Bank. Responsibilities of helping the organizations and 

agencies consisted of preparing food boxes to be passed 

out to those in the community. The WIOA Student Incentive 

Program has also partnered with Holden Temporaries, Inc. 

of Roanoke Rapids, NC to help assist participants in finding 

employment opportunities. The WIOA Student Incentive 

Program will also be partnering with the Halifax Community 

College Pride STEM Program.  

NextGen Career Pathways
Congratulations to the 

Roanoke Rapids Grade School 

District Board for their work 

with the Business Support 

Services Pathways team! The 

certificate of implementation 

was recently presented by 

Brandi Bragg, Northeast NC 

Career Pathways Coordinator 

and Duna Long, Outreach and Special Projects Coordinator 

with the Turning Point Workforce Development Board. Career 

Pathways partners (school systems, employers and other 

partners) have worked to complete pathways for several 

years now and when approved, move forward in assisting in 

the implementation process. The region has State-certified 

areas for schools to provide a “path” for our young people to 

thrive in education while showing their skills and interests 

along the way. We are proud to recognize Roanoke Rapids 

Grade School District and very pleased to work with them in 

our Region.
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Accomplishments

•  Total New Youth Enrollments: 33

•  Total Youth Served: 88

•  Total Credentials Youth Earned: 28

•  Total Youth Participated in College Tours: 2

•  Total Smart/Soft Skills Graduates: 11

•  Total Youth Who Entered Post-Secondary Education: 2

•   Total Youth Who Obtained High School Diplomas: 8

•  Total Youth in Work-based Learning Opportunities: 24

•  Total Youth Enrolled in Occupational Skills Training: 24

•  Total Youth That Entered Employment at Exit: 22

•  Total Youth That Received Supportive Services: 57

•  The Western Piedmont NextGen staff were able to shift 

quickly and engage virtually with their participants in 

response to the pandemic and in the midst of a difficult 

year. They were able to maintain enrollment goals and 

work experience goals with little interruption.  They 

did this by diligently attempting to maintain contact 

with employers, partners and participants. They also 

were able to quickly learn multiple platforms for virtual 

meetings and enrollments, while doing their best to keep 

participants engaged. 

•  Reaching out with purpose is what creates the tangible 

outcomes for internships (work experience). Our goal is 

always to connect the job seekers to the employer, and 

to be realistic about services that make the connection 

between the employer, customer, and NCWorks System. 

Highlighting previous successes, immediate placements, 

and sustaining relationships through commitment and 

presence are the key to a successful internship program.

Grant Recipients

Ross Innovative Employment Solutions                  $1,826,914

NextGen Expenditures

Total Operating Costs

Total Participant Costs

Total Costs

Training Expenditures

Total of All Participant  
Training Expenditures

Training Expenditures as  
a Percentage of Total Expenditures

Work-Based Learning Expenditures

Total Work-Based  
Learning Expenditures

Work-Based Expenditures as  

Success Stories

Lea
Lea is an Early Grad from 

Hibriten High School that was 

originally brought into the 

NCWorks Scholarship program 

to complete her CNA training. 

After starting the training, 

Lea knew that CNA wasn’t 

the right career path for her. 

Lea has a strong passion for working with animals and 

had considered becoming a Veterinarian in the future. The 

NCWorks NextGen Scholarship/paid internship program was 

able to coordinate an internship opportunity at a local animal 

hospital and she is loving the experience! We are excited 

to report that Lea was hired on as a Kennel Attendant, and 

she has obtained a lot of hands on experience in other areas 

since starting, “I get to wash surgical utensils, hold the 

animals while they are getting shots or waiting to be seen, 

take the temperature of the animals, and watch surgeries”. 

Lea has loved the learning opportunity that she has had at 

the animal hospital, and she is excited to use this experience 

on her resume in the future. We are so excited to help Lea 

find and explore her passion!

$317,618

$217,768

$535,387

$71,320

13%

$146,448

27%
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Sumetha
The path to success takes 

many roads. Sumetha was 

first involved with the 

NCWorks NextGen program 

beginning in 2016 as a high-

school student. Through the 

program, Sumetha says he 

gained discipline, friendship, 

and a fresh perspective on himself. One of NCWorks NextGen 

advantages is to provide encouragement and coaching 

to struggling students to ensure they finish high school. 

Flash forward five years, and Sumetha, realizing his career 

goals, he is now pursuing the NCWorks NextGen scholarship 

program. The positive experience he had with the NextGen 

Career Advisors provided him with the confidence to seek 

further financial and career coaching support to obtain 

his CDL license. Sumetha has not been shy to show his 

excitement at seeing familiar faces from the program, and 

meeting new ones. A unique aspect of Sumetha’s experience 

with the NextGen program is that he wishes to accompany 

the NextGen Career Advisors to presentations, with the 

purpose of sharing his experiences. He hopes he can help 

inspire other students to learn more about the NextGen 

scholarship and internship programs so they too achieve 

success! The promotion Sumetha takes upon himself for 

the NextGen program speaks volumes of the level of career 

coaching and services he was provided by his Career Advisor, 

and his time with the program.

Jonathan is pleased with his work experience in the 
automotive industry! 

Lea with her Career Advisor at graduation

Yaison completed his truck driver training and is now employed!
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North Carolina Workforce    De
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Foothills WDB
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Mountain Area WDB
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Camden, Chowan, Currituck, Dare, Gates, 
Hyde, Pasquotank, Perquimans, Tyrrell, 
Washington

Piedmont Triad Regional WDB
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Beaufort, Bertie, Hertford, Martin, Pitt

Southwestern WDB

Cherokee, Clay, Graham, Haywood, Jackson, 
Macon, Swain

Triangle South WDB

Chatham, Harnett, Lee, Sampson

Turning Point WDB

Edgecombe, Halifax, Nash, Northampton, 
Wilson

Western Piedmont WDB

Alexander, Burke, Caldwell, Catawba

orkforce    Development Boards

10

11

12

9

14

13

16

15

18

17

20

19

22

23

21

Development Boards

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000215



PAGE 56

North Carolina Workforce Board Chairs & Directors

Cape Fear WDB  

Brunswick, Columbus, New Hanover, Pender

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Jim Kornegay, 

Vice President of Marketing and Owner, Lynda’s 

Play and Learn Too, Inc.

• Executive Director: Ginger Brick

Capital Area WDB

Johnston, Wake

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Brian Holland, 

General Counsel, Global Knowledge Training LLC 

• Executive Director: Pat E. Sturdivant

Centralina WDB

Anson, Cabarrus, Iredell, Lincoln, Rowan, Stanly, Union

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Reinaldo 

Panico Peres, President/CEO No Borders Consulting 

Group

• Executive Director: David Hollars

Charlotte Works WDB

Mecklenburg

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Chris Payton, 

Senior VP, Global Talent Acquisition, Bank of 

America

• Executive Director: Danielle Frazier

Cumberland County WDB

Cumberland

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Diana Potts, 

Chief Executive Officer, Center for Emerging 

Business

• Executive Director: Justin Hembree

DavidsonWorks WDB

Davidson

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Brian Hughes, 

HR Manager Lowes, Thomasville Millwork

• Executive Director: Pam Walton

Durham WDB

Durham

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Jeff Frederick, 

Senior Vice President 

Global Human Resources Business Partnering, 

Human Resources, RTI International

• Executive Director: Andre Pettigrew

Eastern Carolina WDB

Carteret, Craven, Duplin, Greene, Jones, Lenoir, Onslow, 

Pamlico, Wayne

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Al Searles, 

Senior Director, Transportation/Logistics, 

Smithfield Hog Production

• Executive Director: Tammy Childers

Foothills WDB

Cleveland, McDowell, Polk, Rutherford

• Workforce Development Board Chair: David Pharr, 

President, Pharr Technologies 

• Executive Director: David Lee

Gaston County WDB

Gaston

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Larry Garland, 

Owner, Charlotte Paint Co. 

• Executive Director: Angela Karchmer

All North Carolina Workforce Development Boards are comprised of at least 51 percent private sector members 

that represent a multitude of businesses – small local companies to large global corporations. Together with 

these local businesses, we create a workforce ready to meet the demanding needs of the local area, providing 

value for the growing economy.
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GuilfordWorks WDB

Guilford

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Harley 

Garrison, Chief Executive Officer, Starr Electric 

Company, Inc.

• Executive Director: Chris Rivera

High Country WDB

Alleghany, Ashe, Avery, Mitchell, Watauga, Wilkes, 

Yancey

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Jeff Dreyer, 

Director of Manufacturing,

 American Emergency Vehicles (AEV)

• Executive Director: Keith Deveraux 

Kerr Tar WDB

Franklin, Granville, Person, Vance, Warren

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Hal Muetzel, 

Owner, Express Employment Professionals

• Executive Director: Lou Grillo

Lumber River WDB

Bladen, Hoke, Richmond, Robeson, Scotland

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Jay 

Todd, Chief Executive Officer, Service Thread 

Manufacturing

• Executive Director: Patricia Hammonds

Mountain Area WDB

Buncombe, Henderson, Madison, Transylvania

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Abraham 

Pallas, Owner and Manager, The Broomfield Inn

• Executive Director: Nathan Ramsey

Northeastern WDB

Camden, Chowan, Currituck, Dare, Gates, Hyde, 

Pasquotank, Perquimans, Tyrrell, Washington

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Sean Lavin, 

Manager of Program Operations, TCOM, LP

• Executive Director: David Whitmer

Piedmont Triad Regional WDB

Caswell, Davie, Forsyth, Rockingham, Surry, Stokes, 

Yadkin 

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Darren 

Poole, Vice President & Chief Safety Officer EVO 

Corporation

• Executive Director: Wendy Walker-Fox

Regional Partnership WDB

Alamance, Montgomery, Moore, Orange, Randolph

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Randy 

Perkins, Owner, Prime Personnel Resources, Inc.

• Executive Director: Tammy Wall

Rivers East WDB

Beaufort, Bertie, Hertford, Martin, Pitt

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Robert 

Williams, Owner, WMS Marketing

• Executive Director: Jennie Bowen

Southwestern WDB

Clay, Graham, Haywood, Macon, Jackson, Swain, 

Cherokee

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Doris 

Johnson, HR Director, Harrah’s Cherokee Casino 

Resort

• Executive Director: David Garrett

Triangle South WDB

Chatham, Harnett, Lee and Sampson

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Eugene 

Pearsall, Owner, Eugene’s Trucking, Inc

• Executive Director: (Interim) Danny Giddens

Turning Point WDB

Edgecombe, Nash, Halifax, Northampton, Wilson

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Clinton 

Williams, Owner, CW Counseling Services

• Executive Director: Michael Williams

Western Piedmont WDB

Burke, Caldwell, Alexander, Catawba

• Workforce Development Board Chair: Josh 

McKinney, Vice President, Peoples Bank

• Executive Director: Wendy Johnson
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North Carolina Association of Workforce 

Development Boards (NCAWDB) Officers

PRESIDENT
Rodney Carson — Vice Chair, Capital Area Workforce 
Development Board
Principal Engagement Manager, US Government and 
Education
SAS Institute, Inc. 
Cary, NC
Rodney.carson@sas.com

VICE PRESIDENT
Harley Garrison — Chair, GuilfordWorks
Chief Executive Officer,  Starr Electric
Greensboro, NC 
hgarrison@starrelectric.net

SECOND VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Jim Kornegay — Chair, Cape Fear Workforce 
Development Board
VP of Marketing/Owner, Lynda’s Play and Learn Too, Inc., 
Wrightsville Beach, NC
jkornegay100@gmail.com

TREASURER
Dina Simcox — Former Chair, Cumberland County 
Workforce Development Board
Charlotte, NC
dina.simcox@yahoo.com

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT
Jeff Frederick, Chair, Durham Workforce Development 
Board
Member NCWorks Commission
Senior Vice President, Global Human Resources 
Business Partnering
RTI International, RTP, NC
jfredrick@rti.org

DIRECTOR’S COUNCIL

PRESIDENT
Pat E. Sturdivant, Executive Director
Capital Area Workforce Development Board 
Raleigh, NC 
Pat.Sturdivant@wakegov.com

VICE-PRESIDENT
Wendy Walker-Fox, Executive Director
Piedmont Triad Regional Workforce Development Board
Kernersville, NC
wwalkerfox@ptrc.org

SECRETARY
David Garrett, Executive Director 
Southwestern Workforce Development Board
Sylva, NC
david@regiona.org

NCAWDB
Dr. Stephanie Deese, Executive Director
North Carolina Association of Workforce 
Development Boards
Raleigh, NC
sdeese@ncawdb.org

www.ncawdb.org
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EQUUS 
WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 

John M Belk 
Endowment 
ELEVATE THROUGH EDUCATION 

Thank You To Our Sponsors!

Educational Data Systems Inc. Equus Workforce Solutions

Goodwill John M Belk Endowment
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For more information about this report, 
contact:

Pat E. Sturdivant, Executive Director

Capital Area Workforce Development Board, 
Raleigh, NC
Pat.Sturdivant@wakegov.com
919-856-6048

Director’s 

Council
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From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Sent: Monday, March 21, 2022 9:41 AM EDT
To: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
CC: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Subject: Re: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
Great! Thank you both for the quick responses this morning. I'm get out a calendar invite shortly, and copy Michael as well.

Noah Wilson | He/Him/His 

Director of Sector Development | Mountain BizWorks

C: 828-214-7818
   

On Mon, Mar 21, 2022, 9:20 AM Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov> wrote:
3/31 is fine with me

Kyle Hall
N.C. House of Representatives 
91st District 
Surry, Stokes & Rockingham Counties 

Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 21, 2022, at 9:10 AM, Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com> wrote:

​ 

The Thursday time works for me if that’s what works best for others.  I could also do either of the Wednesday
times.

 

From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org> 
Sent: Sunday, March 20, 2022 10:53 PM
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov
Subject: Fwd: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop

 

Good morning Rep. Hall and Will,

 

It looks like the following times work for the other presenters:

Tues 3/29, 3-4pm
Weds 3/30, 3-4 or 4-5pm
Thurs 3/31, 1:30-2:30pm (best availability for others)

Do any of those work for y'all? I'd love to get this on the books on Monday by noon if possible; headed to
Raleigh for the Rural Center's Rural Summit, so I've got plenty of windshield time as well if you've got a
question I can help answer.

 

Hope you're well, and I look forward to talking soon, and to this awesome workshop!

--

Noah Wilson

Director of Sector Development

Mountain BizWorks

noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
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828-214-7818 (mobile)

Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn

Pronouns (he, him, his)

I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East)
people.

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Date: Fri, Mar 18, 2022 at 8:56 AM
Subject: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>, Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>, Rich Harper
<rharper@outdoorindustry.org>, Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>, <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Cc: Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>

 

Good afternoon Rep. Hall, Rebecca, Rich, Will, and Zach,

 

I'm writing to set up a call so that we can coordinate ahead of the Advocacy Workshop at the Outdoor
Economy Conference. I took the liberty of putting together a draft outline for the workshop, which I would love
your feedback on, and which can serve as a guideline for discussion.

 

Each of you is an expert in your field, so our call is mostly just to discuss the flow of things, dial in roles, and
make sure that everyone feels comfortable ahead of the big afternoon.

 

I'm hoping we can find a time on the afternoon of Tues 3/29, Weds 3/30, or Thurs 3/31. Here's a quick poll to
provide your availability. I set aside an hour in the meeting invite, but anticipate it taking us no more than 45
minutes, hopefully less.

 

Also, if you haven't done so already, please make sure to register for your tickets using the coupon code
"22SPEAKER".

 

I hope you're all doing well and enjoying the glorious spring weather, and look forward to talking soon, and
seeing you in Cherokee in just a few short weeks!

 

-Noah

--

Noah Wilson

Director of Sector Development

Mountain BizWorks

noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org

828-214-7818 (mobile)
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Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn

Pronouns (he, him, his)

I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East)
people.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail message and any attachments are intended solely for the individual or
individuals designated above. It may contain confidential or proprietary information and may be subject to the
attorney-client privilege or other confidentiality protections. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not
authorized to read, copy, retain or distribute this message. If you receive this message in error, please notify
the sender by reply e-mail and delete this message. The sender does not waive any privilege or right of privacy
or confidentiality that may attach to this communication. Thank you. 
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From: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Sent: Monday, March 21, 2022 9:20 AM EDT
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>
CC: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Subject: Re: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
3/31 is fine with me

Kyle Hall
N.C. House of Representatives 
91st District 
Surry, Stokes & Rockingham Counties 

Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 21, 2022, at 9:10 AM, Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com> wrote:

​ 
The Thursday time works for me if that’s what works best for others.  I could also do either of the Wednesday times.
 
From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org> 
Sent: Sunday, March 20, 2022 10:53 PM
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov
Subject: Fwd: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
 
Good morning Rep. Hall and Will,
 
It looks like the following times work for the other presenters:

Tues 3/29, 3-4pm
Weds 3/30, 3-4 or 4-5pm
Thurs 3/31, 1:30-2:30pm (best availability for others)

Do any of those work for y'all? I'd love to get this on the books on Monday by noon if possible; headed to Raleigh for the
Rural Center's Rural Summit, so I've got plenty of windshield time as well if you've got a question I can help answer.
 
Hope you're well, and I look forward to talking soon, and to this awesome workshop!
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)

Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Noah Wilson <noah@mountainbizworks.org>
Date: Fri, Mar 18, 2022 at 8:56 AM
Subject: Call to coordinate Advocacy Workshop
To: Will K. Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>, Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>, Rich Harper
<rharper@outdoorindustry.org>, Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>, <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>
Cc: Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>
 

Good afternoon Rep. Hall, Rebecca, Rich, Will, and Zach,
 
I'm writing to set up a call so that we can coordinate ahead of the Advocacy Workshop at the Outdoor Economy
Conference. I took the liberty of putting together a draft outline for the workshop, which I would love your feedback on,
and which can serve as a guideline for discussion.
 
Each of you is an expert in your field, so our call is mostly just to discuss the flow of things, dial in roles, and make sure
that everyone feels comfortable ahead of the big afternoon.
 
I'm hoping we can find a time on the afternoon of Tues 3/29, Weds 3/30, or Thurs 3/31. Here's a quick poll to provide
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your availability. I set aside an hour in the meeting invite, but anticipate it taking us no more than 45 minutes, hopefully
less.
 
Also, if you haven't done so already, please make sure to register for your tickets using the coupon code "22SPEAKER".
 
I hope you're all doing well and enjoying the glorious spring weather, and look forward to talking soon, and seeing you in
Cherokee in just a few short weeks!
 
-Noah
--
Noah Wilson
Director of Sector Development
Mountain BizWorks
noah@mountainbizworks.org | mountainbizworks.org
828-214-7818 (mobile)

Follow Us: Facebook | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn
Pronouns (he, him, his)
I acknowledge that I live, work, and recreate on the traditional lands of the Tsalaguwetiyi (Cherokee, East) people.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail message and any attachments are intended solely for the individual or
individuals designated above. It may contain confidential or proprietary information and may be subject to the
attorney-client privilege or other confidentiality protections. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not
authorized to read, copy, retain or distribute this message. If you receive this message in error, please notify the
sender by reply e-mail and delete this message. The sender does not waive any privilege or right of privacy or
confidentiality that may attach to this communication. Thank you. 
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From: Evan Walton <evanwalton@ymail.com>
Sent: Sunday, February 27, 2022 10:33 PM EST
To: Rep. Jay Adams <Jay.Adams@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Gale Adcock <Gale.Adcock@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Ager
<John.Ager@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kelly M. Alexander <Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Vernetta Alston
<Vernetta.Alston@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Dean Arp <Dean.Arp@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Autry <John.Autry@ncleg.gov>; Rep.
Kristin Baker, M.D. <Kristin.Baker@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Amber Baker <Amber.Baker@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Cynthia Ball
<Cynthia.Ball@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mary Belk <Mary.Belk@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Bell <John.Bell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Hugh
Blackwell <Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jamie Boles, Jr <Jamie.Boles@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Bradford
<John.Bradford@ncleg.gov>; Rep. William Brisson <William.Brisson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Cecil Brockman
<Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mark Brody <Mark.Brody@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Terry Brown <Terry.Brown@ncleg.gov>;
Dana.Bumgardner@ncleg.gov <dana.bumgardner@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Deb Butler <Deb.Butler@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Becky
Carney <Becky.Carney@ncleg.gov>; Jerry.Carter@ncleg.gov <jerry.carter@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mike Clampitt
<Mike.Clampitt@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ashton Wheeler Clemmons <Ashton.Clemmons@ncleg.gov>; Rep. George Cleveland
<George.Cleveland@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Linda Cooper-Suggs <Linda.Cooper-Suggs@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Carla Cunningham
<Carla.Cunningham@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Allison A. Dahle <Allison.Dahle@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ted Davis
<Ted.Davis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jimmy Dixon <Jimmy.Dixon@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeffrey Elmore <Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Terence Everitt <Terence.Everitt@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Faircloth <John.Faircloth@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Brian Farkas
<Brian.Farkas@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Susan Fisher <Susan.Fisher@ncleg.gov>; Rep. James D. Gailliard
<James.Gailliard@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Terry Garrison <Terry.Garrison@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Rosa Gill <Rosa.Gill@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Karl Gillespie <Karl.Gillespie@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Edward C. Goodwin <Edward.Goodwin@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Charles
Graham <Charles.Graham@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Dudley Greene <Dudley.Greene@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kyle Hall
<Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Destin Hall <Destin.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Bobby Hanig <Robert.Hanig@ncleg.gov>; Rep.
Jon Hardister <Jon.Hardister@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Wesley Harris <Wesley.Harris@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pricey Harrison
<Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kelly Hastings <Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Zack Hawkins
<Zack.Hawkins@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Julia Howard <Julia.Howard@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Chris Humphrey
<Chris.Humphrey@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Rachel Hunt <Rachel.Hunt@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Howard Hunter III
<Howard.Hunter@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pat Hurley <Pat.Hurley@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ricky Hurtado <Ricky.Hurtado@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Frank Iler <Frank.Iler@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Verla Insko <Verla.Insko@ncleg.gov>; Darren.Jackson@ncleg.gov
<darren.jackson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Joe John <Joe.John@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jake H. Johnson <Jake.Johnson@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Brenden Jones <Brenden.Jones@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Abe Jones <Abe.Jones@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Keith Kidwell
<Keith.Kidwell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Donny Lambeth <Donny.Lambeth@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Donnie Loftis
<Donnie.Loftis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Brandon Lofton <Brandon.Lofton@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Carolyn G. Logan
<Carolyn.Logan@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Marvin Lucas <Marvin.Lucas@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Nasif Majeed
<Nasif.Majeed@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Grier Martin <Grier.Martin@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pat McElraft <Pat.McElraft@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Jeffrey C. McNeely <Jeffrey.McNeely@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Allen McNeill <Allen.McNeill@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Graig Meyer
<Graig.Meyer@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Charles Miller <Charles.Miller@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Grey Mills <Grey.Mills@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Tim Moffitt <Tim.Moffitt@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Tim Moore <Tim.Moore@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Marcia Morey
<Marcia.Morey@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ben Moss <Ben.Moss@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Erin Pare <Erin.Pare@ncleg.gov>; Rep.
Howard Penny <Howard.Penny@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ray Pickett <Ray.Pickett@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Garland Pierce
<Garland.Pierce@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Larry Pittman <Larry.Pittman@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mark Pless <Mark.Pless@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Larry Potts <Larry.Potts@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Reece Pyrtle <Reece.Pyrtle@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Amos Quick
<Amos.Quick@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Robert Reives <Robert.Reives@ncleg.gov>; Rep. William Richardson
<William.Richardson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Dennis Riddell <Dennis.Riddell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. James Roberson
<James.Roberson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. David Rogers <David.Rogers@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jason Saine
<Jason.Saine@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Wayne Sasser <Wayne.Sasser@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Sauls <John.Sauls@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Mitchell Setzer <Mitchell.Setzer@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Phil Shepard <Phil.Shepard@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Carson Smith
<Carson.Smith@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kandie D. Smith <Kandie.Smith@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Raymond E. Smith, Jr.
<Raymond.Smith@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Sarah Stevens <Sarah.Stevens@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Larry Strickland
<Larry.Strickland@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Szoka <John.Szoka@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Evelyn Terry <Evelyn.Terry@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. John Torbett <John.Torbett@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Brian Turner <Brian.Turner@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Steve Tyson
<Steve.Tyson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Julie von Haefen <Julie.vonHaefen@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Harry Warren
<Harry.Warren@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Sam Watford <Sam.Watford@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Diane Wheatley
<Diane.Wheatley@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Donna White <Donna.White@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Shelly Willingham
<Shelly.Willingham@ncleg.gov>; Rep. David Willis <David.Willis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Matthew Winslow
<Matthew.Winslow@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Michael Wray <Michael.Wray@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Larry Yarborough
<Larry.Yarborough@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Lee Zachary <Lee.Zachary@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeff Zenger <Jeff.Zenger@ncleg.gov>
Subject: Re: Notice
Attachment(s): "The Great Reset Handbook.pdf"
See the attached PDF 'The Great Reset Handbook' . The video below is Klause Schwab discussing how they have infiltrated governments around the
world through their young leaders’ program becoming majority elect in many different countries. They have captured and now control many government.
One example in America Dan Crenshaw (R) Texas- Pete Buttigieg (D) Biden Administration. 

Klaus Schwab Bragging About Infiltrating World Governments | The Great Reset WEF - YouTube
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On Sunday, February 6, 2022, 08:51:57 PM CST, Evan Walton <evanwalton@ymail.com> wrote:

See the attached PDF. All data Comes directly from the Defense Health Agency, Armed Forces Health Service Branch- Public Health Division. The data
shows a massive increase in disease since the rollout of the vaccine. 

Pfizer Covid-19 vaccine insert:
13.1 Carcinogenesis, Mutagenesis, Impairment of Fertility COMIRNATY  has not been evaluated for the potential to cause carcinogenicity,
genotoxicity, or impairment of male fertility. Link to insert on FDA website can be found in the PDF.

Genotoxicity refers to the ability of harmful substances to damage genetic information in cells. Being exposed to chemical and biological agents can
result in genomic instabilities and/or epigenetic alterations, which translate into a variety of diseases, cancer included. 

This is an extremely serious matter. The vaccine manufacturer admits that they did not study or collect data on disease caused by the vaccine.
The data attached from the Defense Health Agency shows a massive increase of disease since the rollout of the vaccine. 

On Tuesday, February 1, 2022, 05:41:06 PM CST, Evan Walton <evanwalton@ymail.com> wrote:

See the attached PDF. The data collected from 77 studies using ivermectin to treat covid-19 shows an overall positive result through all phases of
treatment. The risk profile on ivermectin is well known and documented.

On Friday, January 28, 2022, 04:48:43 PM CST, Evan Walton <evanwalton@ymail.com> wrote:

See the attached PDF. This is vaccine data collected by the department of defense. The data set shows that the vaccinated are the most hospitalized
and it appears that the vaccine negatively impacts the immune system. 

On Tuesday, January 25, 2022, 08:00:42 PM CST, Evan Walton <evanwalton@ymail.com> wrote:

Klaus Schwab Bragging About Infiltrating
World Governments | The Great R...
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Please see the attached PDF's. This report is currently being sent out to all mid-high level political officials. We are sending you this report in a group
message to ensure that if it is overlooked in your email, one of your constituents can present it to the governing body to which they are a member of. This
message contains over 4,000 representatives.

Many deaths may have resulted from policy which you may have directly or indirectly supported. The attached report gives you government reports and
data which can help guide you in making better policy today. 

You now have a great opportunity to do what's right and be a champion in the fight for a better future. 

But if you do nothing and/or continue to support destructive and deadly policy, you will be documented in history as being on the wrong side of it.

On Friday, January 14, 2022, 04:23:27 PM CST, Evan Walton <evanwalton@ymail.com> wrote:

See attached.
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The Great Reset 

Handbook 
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The purpose of this handbook is to give simple refence points to facts 

and information on The Great Reset. 
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Note on The World Economic Forum: The Forum dogmatically argues that a globalized world should be 

governed by a self-selected coalition of multinational corporations, governments and civil society 

organizations (CSOs), which it expresses through initiatives like the "Great Reset’ and the "Global Redesign". 

More on the World Economic Forum will be discussed as we move forward. 
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News Media 

1) CNN Is owned by AT&T 

Who Owns the Most Shares in AT&T? 

Top 10 Owners of AT&T Inc 

Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 7.58% 541,449,143 13,806,953,147 +4,359,495 +0.81% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 5.10% 364,037,341 9,282,952,196 +18,232,682 +5.27% 

SSgA Funds Management, Inc. 4.28% 305,718,127 7,795,812,239 +8,872,819 +2.99% 

Newport Trust Co. 2.71% 193,686,742 4,939,011,921 -1,120,480 -0.58% 

Here 

 

2) CBS Is owned by National Amusements which is owned by Sumner Redstone. 

 
The following was taken from an article to show an association with The World Economic Forum. 

I was deep into this session of sweet silent thought when Sumner Redstone called. 

Redstone and I had met at the World Economic Forum in Davos a few months before. We were 

introduced by Klaus Schwab, founder of the World Economic Forum, a global happening that occurs 

every January in the Swiss hideout for the wealthy and ski aficionados. If you’ve never been to Davos, 
think of the United Nations but more effective. Here 

The next paragraph is used to show further association with the World Economic Forum. Viacom is 

owned by Sumner Redstone. 

Cristiana Falcone Sorrell Ms. Sorrell,* the senior adviser to the chairman at the World Economic Forum, 

has been a Viacom director since 2013. She is married to Sir Martin Sorrell, chief executive of WPP, the 

world’s largest advertising company, which does business with Viacom. Here 
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https://money.cnn.com/quote/shareholders/shareholders.html?symb=T&subView=institutional
https://medium.com/be-somebody/sumner-redstone-45b7febf323d
https://www.nytimes.com/2016/06/17/business/media/five-viacom-directors-are-replaced-in-escalation-of-redstone-battle.html


Notes on Blackrock & Vanguard: 
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BlackRock, Inc. is an American multinational investment management corporation based in New 
York City. Founded in 1988, initially as a risk management and fixed income institutional asset 
manager, BlackRock is the world's largest asset manager, with US$10 trillion in assets under 
management as of January 2022.[2] BlackRock operates globally with 70 offices in 30 countries and 
clients in 100 countries.[7] 

Laurence Douglas Fink (born November 2, 1952) is an American billionaire businessman. He is the 
chairman and CEO of BlackRock, an American multinational investment 
management corporation.[2] BlackRock is the largest money-management firm in the world with more 
than US$10 trillion in assets under management,[3][4] giving the firm enormous power over the global 
financial system.[5] In April 2018, Fink's net worth was estimated at US$1 billion.[1] He sits on the 
boards of the influential Council on Foreign Relations and World Economic Forum.[6][7]  

The Vanguard Group, Inc. is an American registered investment advisor based in Malvern, 
Pennsylvania with about $7 trillion in global assets under management, as of January 13, 2021.[5] It 
is the largest provider of mutual funds and the second-largest provider of exchange-traded 
funds (ETFs) in the world after BlackRock.  

3) NBC is owned by Comcast and Comcast is owned by AT&T. 

4) MSNBC is owned by NBC which is owned by AT&T. 

5) ABC News Owned by Disney 

6) Top 10 Owners of Walt Disney Co 

Stockholder Stake 

Shares 

owned Total value ($) 

Shares 

bought / sold 

Total 

change 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 7.58% 137,951,580 19,722,937,393 +7,927,202 +6.10% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 4.10% 74,619,811 10,668,394,379 -2,460,574 -3.19% 

SSgA Funds Management, Inc. 3.95% 71,939,331 10,285,166,153 +24,649 +0.03% 

 

 

 

 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000232
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Key Takeaways: AT&T owns 3 of the 5 mainstream news outlets, AT&T’s 

top investors are Blackrock & Vanguard. CBS is owned by a man who 

attends the World Economic Forum. Owner of ABC news, Disney top 

investors are Blackrock & Vanguard. The CEO of Blackrock sits on the 

board of the World Economic Forum.  
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Satellite/ Cable Network Providers 

Here are a few of the network providers which AT&T owns. 

Rank Cable Company Revenue (USD billions) Headquarters Number of Subscribers 

1 AT&T 181.2 Texas, USA 22,360,000 

2 Charter Communications 43.63 Connecticut, USA 26,000,000 

3 Comcast 108.94 Pennsylvania, USA 21,650,000 

4 Dish Network 12.8 Colorado, USA 12,060,000 

     

     

Who owns DirecTv? AT&T owns the majority of DirecTV. 

AT&T owns 70% of DirecTV spinoff but won't be managing it anymore. Here 

On Jan. 14, DirecTV said it plans to drop OAN, which has been criticized for spreading misinformation 

about the pandemic and the 2020 election. DirecTV's decision was first reported by Bloomberg News. 

OAN relied heavily on revenue from DirecTV subscribers. HERE 

AT&T Owns the top 3 network providers in the U.S. and has a deal with Dish Network. 

AT&T scores $14.7B loan for spectrum Here. Spectrum is an American trade name of Charter 

Communications, used to market consumer and commercial cable television, internet, telephone, and 

wireless services provided by the company. 

Comcast Corp. "AT&T Broadband to Merge with Comcast Corporation in $72 Billion Transaction," 

Accessed May 6, 2020.Jul 8, 2021 Here 

On July 19, 2021, Dish Wireless announced a network services agreement with AT&T, which includes a 

10 year roaming agreement, and the option for AT&T to use Dish's wireless spectrum on their network. 

Here 

The Cable News Network (CNN) is a multinational news-based pay television channel headquartered in 

Atlanta, United States. It is part of AT&T's WarnerMedia. It was founded in 1980 by American media 

proprietor Ted Turner and Reese Schonfeld. HERE 
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Radio Ownership  

Top US and Canadian Commercial Owners 

Owner Rank  

Total 

Stations* 

Major 

Market  

Large 

Market  

Medium 

Market  

Small 

Market  

Unrated  

iHeartMedia, Inc. 1 858 160 103 198 312 85 

Cumulus Media, Inc. 2 429 34 44 108 222 21 

Townsquare Media 3 321 1 0 32 213 75 

Entercom 4 235 118 52 57 8 0 

Saga 

Communications, 

Inc. 

5 113 2 15 29 24 43 

Here 

#1 Top 10 Owners of iHeartMedia Inc 

Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

Pacific Investment Management Co.... 18.14% 21,804,278 439,356,202 -90,739 -0.41% 

Silver Point Capital LP 9.81% 11,787,724 237,522,639 +1,616,724 +15.90% 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 8.23% 9,896,709 199,418,686 +2,502,084 +33.84% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 5.36% 6,440,739 129,780,891 -791,097 -10.94% 

 

#2 Top 10 Owners of Cumulus Media Inc 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 4.09% 757,992 7,769,418 +1,000 +0.13% 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 526,551 4.22% 
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Top 10 Owners of Liberty Media Corp (Owns Sirius Radio) 

Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 8.30% 16,911,768 1,018,595,787 +2 0.00% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 3.41% 6,960,171 419,211,099 -275,186 -3.80% 

Here 

 

Top 3 Wireless Providers in the US 

AT&T 

AT&T is the leading provider of mobile services in the United States with a share of 44.8 

percent of wireless subscriptions in the first quarter of 2021. Here 

Verizon 

Top Institutional Holders Here 

Holder Shares Date Reported % Out 

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The) 325,363,439 Sep 29, 2021 7.75% 

Blackrock Inc. 290,740,891 Dec 30, 2021 6.93% 

State Street Corporation 166,171,209 Sep 29, 2021 3.96% 

 

T-Mobile 

Top Institutional Holders 

Holder Shares Date Reported % Out 

Softbank Group Corporation 60,924,954 Sep 29, 2021 4.88% 

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The) 43,438,208 Sep 29, 2021 3.48% 

Blackrock Inc. 40,732,598 Dec 30, 2021 3.26% 
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Key takeaways: The top 3 Cable/Satellite providers are AT&T or owned by AT&T which 

Blackrock and Vanguard are top investors in.. The top 3 radio providers have Blackrock & 

Vanguard as some of their top investors. The top 3 wireless providers have Blackrock and 

vanguards as top investors. 

Social Media 

Facebook 

CEO- 

Mark Zuckerberg went throught he Young Global Leaders program,which is a political 

training program for politicians Founded by Klause Schwab. Schwab is the Founder and 

head of the World Economic Forum, take note of this. Here 

Facebook Investors 

Twitter Investors 
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Mark Elliot Zuckerberg (/ˈzʌkərbɜːrɡ/; born May 14, 1984) is an American media magnate, 

internet entrepreneur, and philanthropist. He is known for co-founding the social media 

website Facebook and its parent company Meta (formerly, Facebook, Inc.), of which he is the 

chairman, chief executive officer, and controlling shareholder.[1][2]

Vanguard Group Inc. 

Vanguard holds approximately 182.9 million shares of Meta, representing 7.7% of total 
shares outstanding, according to a 13F filing for the period ending Sept. 30, 2021.12  

BlackRock Inc. 

BlackRock holds about 155.9 million shares of Meta, representing 6.6% of total shares 

outstanding, according to a 13F filing for the period ended Sept. 30, 2021.12 Here  

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 

Investment management company Vanguard Group holds the second-largest stake in 
Twitter.  

BlackRock Inc. 

The third-largest shareholder of Twitter is the global investment manager BlackRock 
Inc. (BLK). BlackRock held $9.6 trillion AUM as of the end of 2020.1 1 It currently owns 
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nearly 52 million shares of Twitter. This stake accounts for roughly 6.5% of all 

outstanding shares.1  Here 

Google & Youtube Owned by Alphabet Inc 

Top 10 Owners of Alphabet Inc  

Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 7.21% 21,690,669 58,696,468,661 +182,700 +0.85% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 4.32% 12,986,090 35,141,268,566 +67,905 +0.53% 

 

Alphabet Inc CEO: Pichai Sundararajan (born June 10, 1972[1][4][5]), better known as Sundar 
Pichai (/ˈsʊndɑːr pɪˈtʃaɪ/), is an Indian-born American business executive.[6] He is the chief executive 
officer (CEO) of Alphabet Inc. and its subsidiary Google.

 

 Pichai With Klause Schwab founder of the 

World Economic Forum.  

 

 

 

 

 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000238

https://www.investopedia.com/articles/insights/060916/top-3-twitter-shareholders-twtr.asp
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sundar_Pichai#cite_note-britannica-1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sundar_Pichai#cite_note-:1-4
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sundar_Pichai#cite_note-5
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sundar_Pichai#cite_note-6
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chief_executive_officer


11 | P a g e  

 

Top 3 Search Engines 

1) Google 

2) Bing: Owned by Microsoft 

Top 10 Owners of Microsoft Corp 

Stockholder Stake 

Shares 

owned Total value ($) 

Shares 

bought / sold 

Total 

change 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 8.22% 615,950,062 191,548,150,281 +33,983,665 +5.84% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 4.45% 333,856,613 103,822,729,511 +7,558,554 +2.32% 

SSgA Funds Management, Inc. 3.93% 294,432,926 91,562,751,327 -392,032 -0.13% 

 

3) Yahoo: Owned by Apollo Global Management  

Top 10 Owners of Apollo Global Management Inc 

Stockholder Stake 

Shares 

owned Total value ($) 

Shares 

bought / sold 

Total 

change 

Tiger Global Management LLC 3.92% 22,362,873 1,565,401,110 -8,689,603 -27.98% 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 3.32% 19,897,242 1,392,806,940 -12,328,551 -38.26% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 2.41% 14,468,016 1,012,761,120 +1,965,686 +15.72% 
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Key takeaways: Facebook ’s CEO is a graduate of the World Economic Forum. 

Alphabet Inc.’s Ceo attends the World Economic Forum. Google, Facebook, 

Twitter, Youtube, Yahoo, Bing and Google ’s top investors are Blackrock & 

Vanguard. 
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Banking 

The nation’s 10 largest financial institutions hold 54 percent of our total financial assets; in 

1990, they held 20 percent. In the meantime, the number of banks has dropped from more than 

12,500 to about 8,000. Some major mergers and acquisitions over the past 20 years. Here 

 

Top Institutional Holders (Citigroup) Here 

Holder Shares Date Reported % Out 

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The) 167,266,299 Sep 29, 2021 8.25% 

Blackrock Inc. 160,163,284 Dec 30, 2021 7.90% 

State Street Corporation 90,979,170 Sep 29, 2021 4.49% 

Top Institutional Holders (JP Morgan) Here 

Holder Shares Date Reported % Out 

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The) 260,594,509 Sep 29, 2021 8.82% 

Blackrock Inc. 192,249,551 Dec 30, 2021 6.51% 
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Top Institutional Holders (Bank Of America) Here 

Holder Shares Date Reported % Out 

Berkshire Hathaway, Inc 1,010,100,606 Sep 29, 2021 12.34% 

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The) 614,828,574 Sep 29, 2021 7.51% 

Blackrock Inc. 493,077,191 Dec 30, 2021 6.02% 

 

Top Institutional Holders (Wells Fargo) Here 

Holder Shares Date Reported % Out 

Vanguard Group, Inc. (The) 332,443,083 Sep 29, 2021 8.10% 

Blackrock Inc. 281,093,073 Dec 30, 2021 6.85% 

FMR, LLC 186,816,900 Sep 29, 2021 4.55% 
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Summary: Blackrock and Vanguard controlled by The World Economic Forum 

own mainstream news media, Satellite and Cable providers, Radio providers, 

Wireless services, Social Media, Youtube, Google and top banking institutions. 

The orders from the Elite are given to be distributed by the mainstream 

media. Social media bans people that do not walk the line of the mainstream 

media narrative. Youtube bans individuals that do not walk the line of the 

mainstream media. We are beginning to see networks canceled from satellite 

and cable platforms who disagree with the mainstream narrative. One 

example is One America News and DirecTV's cancellation of the program. 

The next logical step for this power is to take banking away from people who 

do not walk the line of the mainstream narrative. 

As the corporate tyranny accelerates we can expect to see the complete 

cancellation and silencing of all opposition from TV, Radio, News, Social 

Media, text messages and banking. 
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Government Infiltration and Control 

Today we face a global corporate infiltration into our elected governments. I 

will explain this further as we continue to lay the foundation to understand 

the larger picture.  

Below is a small example of infiltration into government power positions.  

The money manager 

George Soros 

George Soros[a] HonFBA (born György Schwartz, August 12, 1930)[1][2] is a Hungarian-born 
American[b] billionaire investor and philanthropist.[8][9] As of March 2021, he had a net worth of US$8.6 
billion,[10][11] having donated more than $32 billion to the Open Society Foundations,[12] of which $15 
billion have already been distributed. 

George Soros crashed currencies to accumulate his wealth. This man also participated in the 
confiscation of jew’s property during Nazi rule. Soros said he had no sense of guilt and it was a great 
time in his life. See the Video of him saying this Here or read it partly from the congressional record 
below. 

[Congressional Record Volume 152, Number 125 (Friday, September 29, 2006)] 

[Extensions of Remarks] 

[Pages E1917-E1918] 

From the Congressional Record Online through the Government Publishing Office 

[www.gpo.gov] 

 

Soros: ``No Sense of Guilt'' for Confiscating Property from  

     Jews in Nazi-occupied Budapest. ``But there was no sense that  

     I shouldn't be there, because that was--well, actually, in a  

     funny way, it's just like in markets--that if I weren't  

     there--of course, I wasn't doing it, but somebody else would  

     . . . be taking it away anyhow . . . whether I was there or  

     not, I was only a spectator, the property was being taken  

     away. So the--I had no role in taking away that property. So  

     I had no sense of guilt.'' (``George Soros,'' 60 Minutes  

     interview transcript, December 20, 1998)Here 

 

The Guilt-Free Record of George Soros 

 

       ``I am basically there to--to make money. I cannot and do  

     not look at the social consequences of--of what I do.''  

     George Soros, commenting on being blamed for the financial  

     collapse of Thailand, Malaysia, Indonesia, Japan and Russia.  

     ``He can move world financial markets simply by voicing an  

     opinion or destabilize a government by buying and selling its  

     currency . . . [W]hen he saw cracks in the Asia boom, he  

     began selling the currency in Thailand. Traders in Hong Kong  

     followed suit, triggering a financial crisis that plunged  
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     much of Asia into a depression. (``George Soros,'' 60 Minutes  

     interview transcript, December 20, 1998)Here 
 

George Soros is a self-admitted Nazi collaborator who has no problem with his 
participation in the Holocaust. This man is a heavy financial supporter in getting 
Demarcates elected in America. We will show further George Soros involvement 
and background as we move forward. 

The following is to give you an idea of his financial capacity and a small example of 
how many people he has supported, all being members of the Democrat party. 

FEC records show that Soros personally contributed $18,360,000 from 2011 to 
March 2016 to Super PACs, Hybrid PACs, and historical soft money party accounts. 
From 1998 to March 2016, he contributed $3,774,292 to all other committees 
except joint fundraising committees. From 2008 to 2015, Soros contributed a total 
of $393,900 to joint fundraising committees, which distributed those funds to a 
number of final recipients.[1] These financial figures do not include monies 
contributed to various causes through an intermediate foundation such as Soros' 
Open Society Foundations. 

In 2019, Soros created Democracy PAC, a super PAC to support and/or oppose 
federal candidates in the 2020 elections.[2] Soros contributed $5.1 million to the 
group through June 7, 2019.[3] 

The Justice & Public Safety Political Action Committee is a Super PAC 

founded and funded by George Soros. 

2022: Soros pours $125M into super PAC ahead of midterms HERE 

Quote: "Since 2015, he (Soros) has spent more than $17 million on district 

attorney and other local races in swing states such as Pennsylvania, Virginia, 

and Arizona, but also in large, predominantly left-of-center states such as 

California and New York. In 2016, Soros dropped $2,000,000 into a single 

sheriff race in Maricopa County, Arizona, helping progressive candidate Paul 

Penzone win the election with ease over longtime incumbent Joe Arpaio. He 

has given millions of dollars in grants to candidates in several other counties 

as well.'' HERE 

"Mega-donor George Soros has directed his wealth into an under-the-radar 

2016 campaign to advance one of the progressive movement’s core goals — 

reshaping the American justice system." 
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George Soros is reshaping American Politics with his money. Most Americans 

see criminals being released and react in a way similar to ‘Those politicians 

are stupid’, and they are, however, the politicians are installed specifically to 

do these very things. We will go over why the politicians support destructive  

policy as we move forward. 

Quote: ST. LOUIS — Missouri Attorney General Eric Schmitt says St. Louis 

Circuit Attorney Kim Gardner has not charged any of the people that St. Louis 

police officers have arrested during recent violent protests and, as a result, 

they’ve all been released. Kim Gardner was installed by George Soros. 

Clearly, this is Soros idea of reshaping the American justice system. 

Here are a few American politicians who have been funded by George Soros. 

Arizona 

Diego Rodriguez, a former prosecutor who has promoted himself as an advocate for stopping mass 

incarceration and questioned the integrity of Montgomery and Arpaio. 

California 

The Soros-funded committee has spent more than $130,000 to back Oakland civil rights attorney 

Pamela Price’s challenge to Alameda County District Attorney Nancy O’Malley’s bid for a third term. 

Jones-Wright promises to create a police misconduct unit. 

Colorado 

On October 10, 2016, it was reported that Soros contributed to a political committee called Colorado 

Safety and Justice. The committee opposed Pete Weir, the incumbent Jefferson County district 

attorney. The committee aired ads opposing Weir and supporting Democratic candidate Jake Lilly, a 

former military prosecutor. Soros contributed over $100,000 to Colorado Safety and Justice, 

according to CBS Denver.[23] 

George Soros and his relatives donated $14,000 to Hickenlooper’s Senate campaign. 
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Florida 

In the 2016 race for Orange-Osceola State Attorney in Florida, Democratic candidate Aramis Ayala, 

who ran against Republican incumbent Jeff Ashton. A Soros-backed political committee, Florida 

Safety & Justice, aired ads in support of Ayala.[24] 

Illinois 

During the 2016 Democratic primaries in Illinois, Soros contributed $333,000 to the Illinois Safety 

and Justice PAC supporting Cook County district attorney candidate Kim Foxx (D) against incumbent 

Anita Alvarez.[25] Foxx won the primary and faced off against Republican Christopher Pfannkuche in 

November 2016. Foxx, according to Chicago's PBS station, WTTW, was continuing to receive support 

from Soros.[26] 

Louisiana 

 Soros, through the Louisiana Safety & Justice PAC, contributed over $916,000 to the Caddo Parish 

district attorney's race in 2015. The committee supported Democratic candidate James E. Stewart. 

Stewart won the election in November 2015 defeating Dhu Thompson (R). 

Mississippi 

In the 2015 Lowndes County district attorney race, Soros supported Scott Colom (D) against 

incumbent Forrest Allgood (R). Soros gave through a super PAC called Mississippi Safety and Justice. 

According to The Dispatch, the super PAC spent at least $89,000 in support of Colom. Colom won 

the election.[28][29]  

The super PAC also gave money to the Hinds County district attorney's race in 2015; the group 

supported Robert Shuler Smith (D).[10] 

Missouri 

In the 2016 Democratic primaries for St. Louis circuit attorney, the partly Soros-backed Safety & 

Justice Committee contributed to Kim Gardner's (D) campaign. The Missouri Justice Public Safety 

PAC, which is linked to George Soros, has donated nearly $78,000 in contributions to St. Louis Circuit 

Attorney Kim Gardner's 2020 campaign, according to her July 15, 2020 financial report 

Missouri Secretary of State Jason Kander 

New Mexico 

In 2016, Soros contributed to the Bernalillo County district attorney's race, supporting Raul Torrez in 

the Democratic primaries against Edmund Perea.  

The money went to the New Mexico Safety & Justice PAC, to which Soros gave $107,000.[10][33] On 

June 23, 2016, Simon Kubiak, Torrez's Republican challenger, dropped out of the general election 

race citing "purely financial" reasons.[34] 
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Texas 

In October 2016, the Houston Chronicle reported that Soros had made a $500,000 ad buy in support 

of Harris County—the county in which Houston is located—district attorney candidate Kim Ogg (D). 

Soros had supported, in February 2016, Ogg's primary election opponent Morris Overstreet (D) with 

a $100,000 contribution. Ogg was running against Republican incumbent Devon Anderson.[35] HERE 

Facing a dispirited group of supporters on primary night, District Attorney Nicholas “Nico” LaHood 
explained his crushing, nearly 20-point loss by saying, “The influence, obviously, of $1 million in New 
York money was too much for us to overcome.” Democratic rival Joe Gonzales took this seat. 

Race for Travis County district attorney, challenger José Garza reported total political contributions 

of more than $548,000. He had some help in that from a group called the Texas Justice & Public 

Safety Political Action Committee. Philanthropist George Soros contributed $652,000 to the Texas 

Justice & Public Safety PAC HERE 

Virgina 

$583,000 to Parisa Dehghani-Tafti 

$392,000 to Fairfax County commonwealth’s attorney candidate Steve T. Descano 

$191,000 and $251,000 hauls of incumbent Commonweath’s Attorneys Theo Stamos (Arlington) and 
Raymond F. Morrogh (Fairfax County) 

To date, George Soros has installed hundreds of political officials in 

governmental positions. This is one of the political funding arms in 

America. 

Soros Fund Management | World Economic Forum (weforum.org) 

 

George Soros is one of the individuals responsible for corporate government 

installations and a member of the World Economic Forum. Note the World 

Economic Forum involvement. 
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The Forum dogmatically argues that a globalized world should be governed by a self- 

selected coalition of multinational corporations, governments and civil society 

organizations (CSOs), which it expresses through initiatives like the "Great Reset" and the 

"Global Redesign". This means they intend to create a self appointed global government 

based on corporate interest of the members. 
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Quick review: 

The former power pyramid could be changed to have George Soros in 

the position of Blackrock and vanguard with political pacs and 

politicians below him to achieve the political illustration.  

 

The World Economic Forum 

Klause Schwab (Founder) 

*Capture of democratic structures and institutions. 

 

Schwab as publisher of the World Economic Forum's 2010 "Global Redesign" report postulates that 
a globalized world is best managed by a self-selected coalition of multinational corporations, 
governments (including through the UN system) and select civil society organizations (CSOs). [21] He 
argues that governments are no longer "the overwhelmingly dominant actors on the world stage" and 
that “the time has come for a new stakeholder paradigm of international governance”. The WEF's 
vision includes a "public-private" UN, in which certain specialized agencies would operate under joint 
state and non-state governance systems.[22]  

Basically, this says that corporations are going to take the place of government. This will be 
done by installing or using their people in government to be subservient to the corporate 
dictatorship.  

According to the Transnational Institute (TNI), the Forum is hence planning to replace a 
recognized democratic model with a model where a self-selected group of "stakeholders" 

make decisions on behalf of the people.[23] This means large corporations will be self-
selected for committees to make decisions for the worlds policy. You get no say or vote. 
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Klaus Schwab, Founder and Executive Chairman of the World Economic Forum, 

created the Forum of Young Global Leacers in 2004 to help the world meet 

inc ingly plex and i a d problems. 

httes://www.youngglobaileaders.org 
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Political Training Center 
Here is a video of Klause Schwab discussing how they have infiltrated governments around the 
world through their young leaders’ program becoming  majority elect in many different 
countries. They have captured and now control many government. See the example page 
below. Dan Crenshaw (R) Texas- Pete Buttigieg (D) Biden Administration.  

 

This is one of 96 pages. If you would like to see more click Here. 

 

As Schwab discusses in the video above as well as his books, they train leaders to infiltrate the 
governments around the world to carry out the agenda of the World Economic Forum. This 
can be seen in companies as well. 

In 2011, Schwab founded the Global Shapers Community, a global network of local communities, or 
"hubs", of young people, called "shapers", aged 20 to 30, who are exceptional in their potential, 
achievements and drive to make a contribution to their communities. As of September 2021, 444 
"hubs" had been created comprising 10,600 "shapers".[16] 

The goal of the World Economic Forum is to establish a coalition of multinational corporations which 
governs through the interest of the member organizations. By infiltrating and seizing governments at 
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all levels they will establish themselves as the new dictatorial global power. This is a calculated plan  
stated on record by the people carrying it out. 

 

World Economic Forum Members/Attendees  

 

Below are people who have attended the World Economic Forum/Davos events. This list 
ranges from politicians to CEO’s of large corporations. This will give you an idea as to how 
widespread the global participation is. 

Politics 

Canada 

Prime Ministers 

• Lester B. Pearson, (1968),[31] Prime Minister of Canada (1963–1968) (deceased) 

• Pierre Elliott Trudeau, (1968),[27] Prime Minister of Canada, 1968–1979, 1980–1984 (deceased) 

• Jean Chrétien, (1996),[32] Prime Minister of Canada, 1993–2003 

• Paul Martin, (1996),[32] Prime Minister of Canada, 2003–2006 

• Stephen Harper, (2003),[27] Prime Minister of Canada, 2006–2015 

France 

• Emmanuel Macron (2014), President of the French Republic 2017–present 

Germany 

• Angela Merkel (2005), German Chancellor[49] 

Italy 

• Enrico Letta, former Prime Minister 

• Mario Monti, Economist,[32] former Prime Minister 

Netherlands 

• Jan-Peter Balkenende (2008), Prime Minister 2002–2010[2] 

• Mark Rutte (2012, 2016)[67][original research?],[16] Prime Minister 

Norway 

• Jens Stoltenberg (2002), the former prime minister of Norway.[17] 

Sweden 

• Thorbjörn Fälldin (1978),[84] Prime Minister 1976–1978 

• Stefan Löfven (2013),[11] Prime Minister 2014– 

• Fredrik Reinfeldt (2006),[83] Prime Minister 2006–2014 

United Kingdom 

Prime Ministers 

• Tony Blair (1993),[91][108] Prime Minister 1997–2007 
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• Gordon Brown (1991),[109] Prime Minister 2007– 2010 

• Edward Heath,[14] Prime Minister 1970–1974 (deceased) 

• Alec Douglas-Home (1977–1980),[110] Chairman of the Bilderberg Group, Prime Minister 1963–1964 (deceased) 

• Margaret Thatcher (at least 1975, 1977, 1986),[111][112][113] Prime Minister 1979–1990 (deceased) 

• David Cameron (2013) Prime Minister 2010–2016 

 

United States 

Senators 

• Tom Daschle (2008),[2] Senator from South Dakota 1987–2005 

• John Edwards (2004),[126][127] Senator from North Carolina 1999–2005 

• Lindsey Graham (2016),[16] Senator from South Carolina 2003-present 

• Chuck Hagel (1999, 2000),[128] Senator from Nebraska 1997–2009, Secretary of Defense 2013–2015. 

• John Kerry (2012),[3] 68th United States Secretary of State and Senator from Massachusetts (1985–2013) 

Governors 

• Bill Clinton, then Governor of Arkansas (1991),[108][109] President of the United States 1993–2001 

• Mitch Daniels (2012)[129] Governor of Indiana 2004–2013 

• Jon Huntsman Jr. (2012),[3] Governor of Utah 2005–2009 

• John Hickenlooper (2018),[130] Governor of Colorado 2011–2019 

• Rick Perry (2007),[131] Governor of Texas 2000–2015 

• Mark Sanford (2008),[132][2] Governor of South Carolina 2003–2011 

• Kathleen Sebelius (2008),[2] Governor of Kansas 2003–2009, Secretary of Health and Human Services 2009–2014. 

• Mark Warner (2005), Governor of Virginia 2002–2006, Senator from Virginia assumed office 3 January 2009 

• Alexander Haig (1978),[84] NATO Commander 1974–1979 (US Secretary of State 1981–1982) (deceased) 

Netherlands 

• Wim Duisenberg, former European Central Bank President[48] (deceased) 

Poland 

• Sławomir Sikora (2004)[140] – CEO of Citibank 

Spain 

• Ana Botín (2010, 2016–2019),[22][16][29][50][51] Group Executive Chair, Banco Santander 

• Juan María Nin Génova (2009–2012), CEO of La Caixa[54][22][10][3] 

• Matías Rodríguez Inciarte (2010), Vice Chairman of Banco Santander[22] 

Turkey 

• Suzan Sabancı Dinçer (2009,[54] 2010[22]), Chairman of Akbank 

United Kingdom 
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• Gordon Richardson,[139] (1966, 1975) former Governor of the Bank of England (deceased) 

• Douglas Flint (2016),[16] Group Chairman, HSBC 

United States 

• David Rockefeller, Sr. (2008, 2009, 2011), Former Chairman, Chase Manhattan Bank[2][54][52] (deceased) 

• William Joseph McDonough (1997), former president, Federal Reserve Bank of New York[citation needed] (deceased) 

• Ben Bernanke (2008,[132][2] 2009),[39] Chairman of the Board of Governors of the United States Federal Reserve 

• Paul Volcker (1982, 1983, 1986, 1987, 1988, 1992, 1997, 2009, 2010), [54][22] former Chairman of the Federal 
Reserve[original research?] 

Finland 

• Jorma Ollila (1997,[citation needed] 2005, 2008, 2011, 2012, 2013[2][11][original research?]), current Non-Executive Chairman of Royal 
Dutch Shell and former Chairman of Nokia Corporation. 

France 

• Patricia Barbizet (2016),[16] CEO, Artemis 

• Nicolas Baverez [fr] (2016),[16] Partner, Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher 

• Michel Bon,[141] former CEO of France Telecom 

• Tom Enders (2011), CEO of Airbus[37] 

• André Lévy-Lang, (in French)[141] former CEO of Paribas 

Germany 

• Werner Baumann (2017),[29] Chairman, Bayer 

• Sonja Jost (2019),[51] CEO, DexLeChem 

• Joe Kaeser (2016),[16] President and CEO, Siemens 

• Michael O'Leary (2015–2016),[146][16] CEO, Ryanair 

Italy 

John Elkann (2008–2012, 2014–2016),[2][54][22][10][3][12][13][16] Chairman and CEO, EXOR; Chairman, Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 

Netherlands 

• Ben van Beurden (2016),[16] CEO, Royal Dutch Shell 

• Jeroen van der Veer (in Dutch) Former CEO Royal Dutch Shell 

 

Switzerland 

• Peter Voser (2010, 2013),[22][11] Chairman of ABB and former CEO of Royal Dutch Shell 

United Kingdom 

• Marcus Agius, (2011, 2013, 2016),[37][11][16] Chairman, PA Consulting Group 

• Lord Browne of Madingley (1995, 1997,[143][better source needed] 2004), Chief Executive of BP 

• Robert Dudley (2016),[16] Group Chief Executive, BP 

• Martin Taylor[143][better source needed] (1993–1996,[32] 1997, 2013[11]), former CEO of Barclays 
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United States 

Jeff Bezos (2011, 2013),[10] Founder and CEO of Amazon 

• David M. Cote (2016),[16] Chairman and CEO, Honeywell 

• Roger W. Ferguson, Jr. (2016),[16] President and CEO, TIAA 

• Bill Gates (2010),[153][22] Chairman of Microsoft 

• Louis V. Gerstner, Jr.,[154] former CEO of IBM 

• Donald E. Graham (2008–2010),[2][22] CEO and chairman of The Washington Post Company, board of directors for Facebook 

• H. J. Heinz II (1954),[120] CEO of H. J. Heinz Company (deceased) 

• Mellody Hobson (2016),[16] President, Ariel Investments 

• Reid Hoffman (2016, 2019),[16][51] Co-Founder and Executive Chairman, LinkedIn 

• Chris Hughes (2011),[10] Co-founder of Facebook 

• Craig Mundie (2016),[16] Principal, Mundie & Associates 

• Satya Nadella (2019[51]), CEO of Microsoft 

• Eric Schmidt (2008,[2] 2010,[22] 2011, 2013–2016,[11][12][13] 2019[51]), Executive Chairman of Alphabet 

• Peter Thiel (2007–2016, 2019),[2][155][156][68][23][better source needed][16][51] President of Clarium Capital and PayPal co-founder 

Venezuela[edit] 

• Gustavo Cisneros (2010), Chairman of Grupo Cisneros[22][original research?] 

 

Covid-19 has been a great example in the unification of messaging when these groups 
and individuals work together.  
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The World Economic Forum ‘The Great Reset Initiative’ 
There is an urgent need for global stakeholders to cooperate in simultaneously managing 
the direct consequences of the COVID-19 crisis. To improve the state of the world, 
the World Economic Forum is starting The Great Reset initiative. HERE 

The following quotes were taken from the World Economic Forum Website  

All products will have become services. “I don't own anything. I don't own a car. I don't 
own a house. I don't own any appliances or any clothes,” writes Danish MP Ida Auken. 
Shopping is a distant memory in the city of 2030, whose inhabitants have cracked clean 

energy and borrow what they need on demand. It sounds utopian, until she mentions that 
her every move is tracked and outside the city live swathes of discontents, the ultimate 
depiction of a society split in two.’’ End Quote This means they have the digital tracking 
system on every person ( which is being introduced with the vaccine passport now). The 
discontent who live outside the city are people that did not accept the tracing chip or app.  

There is a global price on carbon. China took the lead in 2017 with a market for trading 
the right to emit a tonne of CO2, setting the world on a path towards a single carbon price 
and a powerful incentive to ditch fossil fuels, predicts Jane Burston, Head of Climate and 
Environment at the UK’s National Physical Laboratory. Europe, meanwhile, found itself at 
the centre of the trade in cheap, efficient solar panels, as prices for renewables fell sharply. 
End Quote. This is clear, you will be issued carbon credits and have your social credit score 
lowered if not adhered to. 

US dominance is over. We have a handful of global powers. Nation states will have staged 
a comeback, writes Robert Muggah, Research Director at the Igarapé Institute. Instead of a 
single force, a handful of countries – the U.S., Russia, China, Germany, India and Japan chief 
among them – show semi-imperial tendencies. However, at the same time, the role of the 
state is threatened by trends including the rise of cities and the spread of online identities. 

They are collapsing our economy on purpose to meet this goal. 

We are eating much less meat. Rather like our grandparents, we will treat meat as a treat 
rather than a staple, writes Tim Benton, Professor of Population Ecology at the University 
of Leeds, UK. It won’t be big agriculture or little artisan producers that win, but rather a 
combination of the two, with convenience food redesigned to be healthier and less harmful 
to the environment. 

They will govern what you consume and this will be monitored through the social credit 
score system. In order to buy and sell you will be forced into the social credit system. 

The values that built the West will have been tested to breaking point. We forget the 
checks and balances that bolster our democracies at our peril, writes Kenneth Roth, 
Executive Director of Human Rights Watch. See HERE 

This means their plan to degrade western culture will have succeeded. The second phase is 
to dilute western values with mass migration.  
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Farming’s environmental impact by species 

“ ¥Y 3 FR 
Insect Chicken Pig Cow 

Greenhouse gases 

released per kg of 2 1130 2,850 

live weight, a 

Feed required 

per kg of live 17 25 5 10 

weight, kg 

Land required 

per g of protein, m2 18 51 63 254 

Water required 

per g of protein, li 23 34 57 112 
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A more sustainable production 

Insect rearing is less expensive than conventional farming in terms of CO2, water, surface 
area and raw materials. Moreover, raising insects allows a reduction of almost 99% in 
pollution compared to other forms of animal farming, with 80 times less methane 
emissions than beef. Furthermore, it is possible to breed insects with agricultural by-
products, for example, with products from crops that are not intended for human 
consumption, thus optimizing agricultural production by reducing waste. Finally, insect 
protein as a substitute for fishmeal in aquaculture makes it possible to limit intensive over-
fishing and strengthen sea biodiversity. HERE 

 

 

 

Quick review: The World Economic Forum is a group of elite businessmen, politicians and 
royalty who’s stated goal is to penetrate governments around the world with their trained 
politicians so that they can bring about a global corporate dictatorship. They want to 
eliminate private property and have you rent what you need from them instead. You will 
have a social credit score tracking and governing your every action. 
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Covid-19 
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How Will the Great Reset Be Implemented? 

 

Covid-19 was the first step in the great reset and can be seen as a 
preconditioning beta test for the next phase. Before we move into stage 2 
of the Great Reset we need to go over Covid-19. 

 

Preplanning for a Pandemic 

Below are wargame documents which were created years ago predicting a pandemic and 
how the world would respond. There should be certain things that jump out to you in how 
perfectly this aligns with real-world response. 

Rockefeller Foundation Lockstep Pandemic : 

However, a few countries did fare better—China in particular. The Chinese government’s 
quick imposition and enforcement of mandatory quarantine for all citizens, as well as its 

instant and near-hermetic sealing off of all borders, saved millions of lives, stopping the 
spread of the virus far earlier than in other countries and enabling a swifter post pandemic 
recovery. During the pandemic, national leaders around the world flexed their authority 
and imposed airtight rules and restrictions, from the mandatory wearing of face masks to 
body-temperature checks at the entries to communal spaces like train stations and 
supermarkets. Even after the pandemic faded, this more authoritarian control and 
oversight of citizens and their activities stuck and even intensified.  

This document not only predicted the wearing of facemasks but the overreach of the 
government to implement mandates. 

In order to protect themselves from the spread of increasingly global problems—from 
pandemics and transnational terrorism to environmental crises and rising poverty—leaders 
around the world took a firmer grip on power.  

At first, the notion of a more controlled world gained wide acceptance and approval. 

Citizens willingly gave up some of their sovereignty—and their privacy—to more 
paternalistic states in exchange for greater safety and stability. Citizens were more 
tolerant, and even eager, for top-down direction and oversight, and national leaders had 
more latitude to impose order in the ways they saw fit. In developed countries, this 
heightened oversight took many forms: biometric IDs for all citizens, for example, and 
tighter regulation of key industries whose stability was deemed vital to national interests.  
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Meanwhile, in the developed world, the presence of so many top-down rules and norms 
greatly inhibited entrepreneurial activity. Scientists and innovators were often told by 
governments what research lines to pursue and were guided mostly toward projects that 
would make money (e.g., market-driven product development) or were “sure bets” (e.g., 
fundamental research), leaving more risky or innovative research areas largely untapped. 

Spars Pandemic War Game 

SUMMARY In 2021, a coronavirus caused an outbreak in Region 7 (Southeast Asia) hoofed 
mammal populations. Our researchers developed and produced in-house an effective 
vaccine against the infection (HMRV-vac14). Its subsequent approval and use successfully 
ended the outbreak in the region. While largely effective in preventing infection, severe 

side effects—including swollen legs; severe joint pain; and encephalitis potentially 
resulting in seizures, seizure disorders or death— occasionally Due to its development for 
internal use only,  

As confidence in Kalocivir continued to deteriorate across the United States, the United 
Kingdom and the European Union jointly announced authorization for another antiviral 

treatment. In early March 2026, the UK Medicines and Healthcare Products Regulatory 
Agency and the European Medicines Agency authorized the emergency use of a new 
antiviral, VMax, to treat SPARS. VMax had been considered in the United States, but a drug 
trial conducted at the beginning of the SPARS outbreak did not show evidence of efficacy. 
Despite the authorization and promotion of VMax in Europe, the FDA, CDC and other US 
governmental agencies opted to focus their efforts on supplying and distributing Kalocivir 
and developing a vaccine based on the GMI model.  

Epidemiologic evidence later indicated that thirty to forty percent of children and ten to 
twenty percent of adults developed secondary bacterial pneumonia approximately four to 
eight months after initial SPARS infections. Luckily, most of these infections were easily 
treated with antibiotics. By February 2027, however, antibiotic supplies in the United 
States were running low. Page 64 

By May 2027, parental anxiety around this claim had intensified to the point of lawsuits. 
That month, a group of parents whose children developed mental retardation as a result of 
encephalitis in the wake of Corovax vaccination sued the federal government, demanding 

removal of the liability shield protecting the pharmaceutical companies responsible for 
developing and manufacturing Corovax. 

The growing plaintiff cohort quickly withdrew their suit upon learning that the National 
Vaccine Injury Compensation Trust Fund (NVICTF) and an emergency appropriation of 

funds authorized by Congress under the PREP Act existed to provide financial 
reimbursement to those who were adversely affected by the Corovax vaccine in order to 
cover healthcare costs and other related expenses. Given the positive reaction to the 
federal government’s response and the fact that the majority of US citizens willing to be 
vaccinated had already been immunized, the negative publicity surrounding adverse 
reactions had little effect on nationwide vaccination rates. 
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While the FDA, CDC, and other agencies were busy researching possible connections 
between Corovax and the reported neurological side effects, their efforts were continually 
undermined by epidemiological analyses produced by various non-governmental 
individuals and groups. 

While the federal government appeared to have appropriately addressed concerns around 
the acute side effects of Corovax, the long-term, chronic effects of the vaccine were still 
largely unknown. Nearing the end of 2027, reports of new neurological symptoms began 
to emerge. After showing no adverse side effects for nearly a year, several vaccine 

recipients slowly began to experience symptoms such as blurry vision, headaches, and 
numbness in their extremities. See document HERE 

The next phase of the Covid-19 scam can be predicted from Spars document. The next 
phase could be ‘Many people get vaccine injured and the government officials take the 
blame’.  
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The Start of the Pandemic 
 
NIH article HERE 
 

At the end of December, 2019, a new disease of unknown etiology appeared in Wuhan, China. It 

was quickly identified as a novel betacoronavirus, and related to SARS-CoV and a number of 

other bat-borne SARS-like coronaviruses. The virus rapidly spread to all provinces in China, as 

well as a number of countries overseas, and was declared a Public Health Emergency of 

International Concern by the Director-General of the World Health Organization on 30 January 

2020. This paper describes the evolution of the outbreak, and the known properties of the novel 

virus, SARS-CoV-2 and the clinical disease it causes, COVID-19, and comments on some of the 

important gaps in our knowledge of the virus and the disease it causes. The virus is the third 

zoonotic coronavirus, after SARS-CoV and MERS-CoV, but appears to be the only one with 

pandemic potential. HERE 

 

Did Covid-19 Come from a Lab or Nature? 
 

Wuhan Institute of Virology. (WIV) 

 

This research area was built up during the outbreak of the SARS in 2002-2003 in China. Since 

then, a number of research groups were recruited or updated their interests to study on diverse 

pathogens of infectious diseases including SARS-CoV, influenza viruses, hemorrhagic fever 

viruses and antibiotic resistant-tuberculosis. HERE 

WIV, whose research spans from agriculture viruses to human viruses, is the only institute in 

China focusing on comprehensive research on virology. HERE 

 

This establishes that the WIV is the only institution in China which studies and research 

virology, including SARS-CoV or Coronaviruses. 

 

Where do Coronaviruses Come From? 
 

U.S. NIH and Chinas NNSF jointly funded study: From our previous studies of bat SARSr-

CoVs in the two caves near these villages, we have found genetically highly diverse bat SARSr-

CoVs and evidence of frequent coinfection of two or more different SARSr-CoVs in the same 

bat (Ge et al. 2013) HERE 

 

With this information we know that the WIV studied multiple variations of SARSr-CoVs 

in bat species.  
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NIH Funding For Coronavirus Research- Eco Health 

Alliance 

• Award Number: R01AI110964 

• ORGANIZATION: NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ALLERGY & INFECTIOUS DISEASES 

• OPDIV: NIH 

• AWARD CLASS: DISCRETIONARY 

• AWARD ACTIVITY TYPE: SCIENTIFIC/HEALTH RESEARCH (INCLUDES SURVEYS) 

Aim 1. Characterize the diversity and distribution of high spillover-risk SARSr-CoVs in bats in southern China. 
We will use phylogeographic and viral discovery curve analyses to target additional bat sample collection and 
molecular CoV screening to fill in gaps in our previous sampling and fully characterize natural SARSr-CoV 
diversity in southern China. We will sequence receptor binding domains (spike proteins) to identify viruses 
with the highest potential for spillover which we will include in our experimental investigations (Aim 3). Aim 
2. Community, and clinic-based syndromic, surveillance to capture SARSr-CoV spillover, routes of exposure 
and potential public health consequences. We will conduct biological-behavioral surveillance in high-risk 
populations, with known bat contact, in community and clinical settings to 1) identify risk factors for 
serological and PCR evidence of bat SARSr-CoVs; & 2) assess possible health effects of SARSr-CoVs infection 
in people. We will analyze bat-CoV serology against human-wildlife contact and exposure data to quantify 
risk factors and health impacts of SARSr-CoV spillover. Aim 3. In vitro and in vivo characterization of SARSr-
CoV spillover risk, coupled with spatial and phylogenetic analyses to identify the regions and viruses of 
public health concern. We will use S protein sequence data, infectious clone technology, in vitro and in vivo 
infection experiments and analysis of receptor binding to test the hypothesis that % divergence thresholds in 
S protein sequences predict spillover potential. We will combine these data with bat host distribution, viral 
diversity and phylogeny, human survey of risk behaviors and illness, and serology to identify SARSr-CoV 
spillover risk hotspots across southern China. Together these data and analyses will be critical for the future 
development of public health interventions and enhanced surveillance to prevent the re-emergence of SARS 

or the emergence of a novel SARSr-CoV. HERE 

Ecohealth Alliance award abstract- DESCRIPTION (provided by applicant): This project will 
examine the risk of future coronavirus (CoV) emergence from wildlife using in-depth field 
investigations across the human-wildlife interface in China, molecular characterization of 
novel CoVs and host receptor binding domain genes, mathematical models of transmission 
and evolution, and in vitro and in vivo laboratory studies of host range. Bats appear to be 
the natural reservoir of these viruses, and hundreds of novel bat-CoVs have been 
discovered in the last two decades. 3. Test predictions of CoV inter-species transmission. 
Predictive models of host range (i.e. emergence potential) will be tested experimentally 
using reverse genetics, pseudovirus and receptor binding assays, and virus infection 
experiments across a range of cell cultures from different species and humanized mice.'' 
HERE 
 
This information shows that they are genetically modifying viruses to measure the 
emergence potential and where the funding came from. 
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Additional Funding Provided by The Bill Gates Foundation 

 

By the invitation of the Center for Global Public Health (CGPH) of Chinese Center for Disease 

Control and Prevention, Wuhan Institute of Virology (WIV). Funded by the United Kingdom 

Department for International Development and the Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation. HERE 
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The Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency (DARPA) is a research and 
development agency of the United States Department of Defense responsible for the development of 

emerging technologies for use by the military. 

This document is DARPA addressing the research funded by the NIH (Fauci) and performed 

at the Wuhan Institute for virology. 

Project DEFUSE 

DARPA - PREEMPT (HR001118S0017) 
 

The grant proposal includes some elements of research that are already public via scientific 

papers, as well as other elements that have never been made public; these include 
vaccinating wild bats using aerosolized viruses and further work on published and 
unpublished CoV strains that could fill the extant gaps in our understanding of the origins 
of SARS-CoV-2 

 

ECOHEALTH ALLIANCE (EHA) TRIED TO BYPASS THE P3CO/DURC 

FRAMEWORKS 

EHA confidently assessed in its proposal that the work to be carried was neither subject to 
P3CO (GoF) nor DURC (Dual Use Research of Concern)  restrictions: “These QSo strain viral 
spike glycoproteins will be synthesized, and those binding to human cell receptor ACE2 
will be inserted into SARSr-CoV backbones (non-DURC, non-GoF).” (D1,The paragraph 
above actually contains the only mentions of GoF and DURC in the whole DEFUSE project 
proposal - and it dismisses them. 

Nevertheless the DARPA review of the DEFUSE project concluded that the project 
potentially involved GoF. This was part of the reasons for the rejection of the project as 
such, and of a qualification for any partial funding: 

“Given the team's approach does potentially involve GoF/DURC research (they aim to 
synthesize spike glycoproteins that may bind to human cell receptors and insert them into 
SARSr-CoV backbones to assess capacity to cause SARS-like disease), if selected for  
funding an appropriate DURC risk mitigation plan should be incorporated into contracting 
language that includes a responsible communications plan” Effectively EHA unsuccessfully 

proposed the use of bat-SARSr-CoV backbones and not the human evolved SARS-CoV in 
what looks like a deliberate attempt at circumnavigating the restrictions of the P3CO 
framework and related DURC restrictions. 
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EHA PLANNED TO INOCULATE WILD BATS WITH AEROSOLIZED VACCINES 

The proposal for wide scale inoculation of bats in the wild using aerosolized inoculum 

delivery has never been publicly released or opened to the wider scientific community for 
discussion as to potential risks associated with this plan. This is a specialist area of 
research of Dr Rocke, Dr. Ainslie and Dr. Unidad (PARC) who have previously researched 
and developed the technological solutions necessary to make this possible: Dr. Jerome 
Unidad is a researcher PARC, (2018a) at PARC (owned by Xerox) (PARC, 2018d), who 
developed the Filament Extension Atomizer (FEA) (PARC, 2019). This technology is used to 

spray bats with scalable high viscosity mists that stick to their skin or that are edible 
(PARC, 2018c). PARC previously partnered with NHWC to develop a vaccine for White 
Nose Syndrome (WNS) for US bats, using FEA as the technological solution to administer 
vaccines via aerosol delivery (PARC,2018b). Dr. Tonie Rocke is a researcher at USGS 
National Wildlife Health Centre (NWHC in the DEFUSE proposal). She has previously 
worked on transdermal application of vaccines against rabies in vampire bats ``The 
feasibility of controlling rabies in vampire bats through topical application of vaccines” 
(USFWS, 2019), also “Infectivity of attenuated poxvirus vaccine vectors and 
immunogenicity of a raccoon pox vectored rabies vaccine in the Brazilian Free-tailed bat” 
(Stading et al., 2016). There were doubts and concerns about her work: 

“These vaccine candidates use a viral vector (attenuated raccoon poxvirus, RCN) genetically 

modified to express highly-conserved fungal and specific Pd antigens. While these vaccines 
and other potential treatments continue to be developed, there is a need for safe and 
effective methods of treatment delivery” (USFWS, 2019) 

LIVE BATS WERE MEANT TO BE USED AT THE WIV AND VARIOUS INTERNATIONAL 

LABS FOR INFECTION EXPERIMENTS, OFTEN USING CAPTIVE BAT COLONIES 

WIV (Shi) was to work on Rhinolophus bats:“At WIV, 20 adult wild Rhinolophus spp. bats 
(10 of each sex) will be captured at our test cave site, housed within ABSL3, ACE2 

receptor genes sequenced and used to pre-screen spikes as above, then bats will be 
tested using PCR and serology for current and prior exposure to SARSr-CoVs, and 
inoculated with WIV1, WIV16 or SHC014.” (D1, p.20) AS DRASTIC has previously 
discovered, the WIV was already keeping wild-caught bats more than a decade ago, and 
established a colony around 2017 - as has been attested by patents, official records and 
videos (see https://bit.ly/3pxL8IR). These revelations have been regularly characterisedas 

‘conspiracy theories’ by Peter Daszak (see examples in Bostickson & Ghannam, 2021c; 
Taiwan. 

This says that Eco Health Alliance tried to illegally infect bats with SARSr-Cov virus which 
has the possibility to infect humans. 
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This is Peter Daszak Lying. He is the Director of Ecohealth Alliance. 

Incidentally we also know from the recently released documents for the NIH R01Al110964 
grant (‘‘Understanding the Risk of Bat Coronavirus Emergence’’) that EHA has plenty of 
experience shipping samples from and to China. grant, p. 15: 

“This gives us unique access to working on-the- ground in countries where surveillance is 
difficult, such as China, where our group has proven capacity to export samples from.”     
p. 141: 

“Drs Shi, Zhang, and Daszak have collaborated together since 2002 and have been 
involved in running joint conferences, and shipping samples into and out of China.” This 
practically means that it is likely that Duke (Singapore) and UNC Chapel Hill have 
undocumented samples that could help trace the origins of SARS-CoV-2.  

This is saying that its very likely that someone has a sample of Covid-19 and if they found 
a sample they could determine if it was released purposefully based on if it was naturally 
occurring or not. 

11. THE PROPOSAL SET A CLEAR PATHWAY FOR CHIMERIC VIRUS CONSTRUCTION 

The use of known backbones is specified in the proposal: “Synthesis of Chimeric Novel 
SARSr-CoV QS: We will commercially synthesize SARSr-CoV S glycoprotein genes, 
designed for insertion into SHC014 or WIV16 molecular clone backbones (88% and 97% 
S-protein identity to epidemic SARS-Urbani). These are BSL-3, not select agents or subject 

to P3CO (they use bat SARSr-CoV backbones which are exempt) and are pathogenic to 
hACE2 transgenic mice.” (D1, p.9) 

This is them explaining how they will build a virus. 

However we do not know what additional, unpublished SARS-r CoV and MERS-r CoV 
research was conducted by the WIV, Wuhan University and other Chinese institutions. 
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Indeed, using analysis of raw metagenomic datasets, unpublished MERS-r CoV infectious 
clone research in Wuhan has recently been documented (Zhang et al. 2021) 

EHA HAS 180 UNPUBLISHED SARSr-CoV STRAINS 

“This will be supplemented by characterization of isolated viruses under DEFUSE (at WIV), 
approximately 15-20 bat SARSr-CoV spike proteins/year (at UNC, WIV), and >180 bat 
SARSr-CoV strains sequenced in our prior work and not yet examined for spillover 
potential.” (D1, p.12) 

Very little of this planned work has been published. 

This says they have a few hundred viruses. 
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The Point of Outbreak  
 
A report from Multi-Agency Collaboration Environment (MACE), part of Sierra Nevada, a 
major Department of Defense contractor suggest than an outbreak occurred at the Wuhan 
lab in October. 
The analysis of commercial telemetry data in Wuhan suggests the pandemic began earlier 
than initially reported. Additionally. this supports the release of COVID-19 at the Wuhan 
Institute of Virology. The following data supports this finding:  
Device activity in and around the Wuhan Institute of Virology (WIV), specifically the 
National Biosafety Laboratory during October and November 2019.  
Traffic Patterns based on device activity NO the WIV during October.  
Pattern or Life analysis of devices that frequent the WIV Open Source Intelligence 
supporting the early detection of COVID-19.  
Device Analysis Indicates Traffic Closures or Roadblocks Traffic from July 2019 - March 
2020 Traffic from October 14 - 19 2020 Device traffic in and around the WIV in the 
months prior to October was consistent. 
Beginning on October 11th, there was a substantial decrease in activity.  
The last time a device IS active prior to October 11th is October 6th.  
The window for Incident at the WIV IS October 6th - 11th. As illustrated in the second 
image. There was absolutely no traffic in the area the WIV from October 14th - 19th. 
During this time. It IS believed that roadblocks were put in place to prevent traffic from 
coming near the facility. Unique Events in vicinity of the WIV ESL-4 The rolling 5 day 
average drops to zero for two consecutive periods in October between the 11th and the 
19th. 
Although there is variance in the level of events within the area of interest, at no other 
point in time did the average drop to zero. See full report HERE 
 
This says there was no activity at the Wuhan lab based on cell phone activity. 
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Covid-19 Case Data Manipulation 
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Severe respiratory illness with at least one of the following: 

¢ Clinical or radiographic evidence of pneumonia, or 

e Acute respiratory distress syndrome (ARDS). 

AND 

7 ist Covi d+ A2. Laboratory Defau 
Laboratory evidence using a method approved or authorized by the FDA or designated authority: 

Confirmatory laboratory evidence: 

e Detection of SARS-CoV-2 RNA in a clinical specimen using a molecular amplification detection 

test 

Presumptive laboratory evidence: 

© Detection of specific antigen in a clinical specimen 

e Detection of specific antibody in serum, plasma, or whole blood indicative of a new or recent 

infection* 

“serologic methods for diagnosis are currently being defined 

A3. Epidemiologic Linkage 

One or more of the following exposures in the 14 days before onset of symptoms: 

e Close contact** with a confirmed or probable case of COVID-19 disease; or 

e Close contact** with a person with: 

° Clinically compatible illness AND 

° linkage to a confirmed case of COVID-19 disease. 

e Travel to or residence in an area with sustained, ongoing community transmission of SARS-CoV- ' 

2. 

e Member of a risk cohort as defined by public health authorities during an outbreak. f 

**Close contact is defined as being within 6 feet for at least a period of 10 minutes to 30 minutes or f 
more depending upon the exposure. In healthcare settings, this may be defined as exposures of 

greater than a few minutes or more. Data are insufficient to precisely define the duration of 

exposure that constitutes prolonged exposure and thus a close contact. ell 

A4. Vital Records Criteria 

A death certificate that lists COVID-19 disease or SARS-CoV-2 as a cause of death or a significant 

condition contributing to death. 

A5. Case Classifications 

Confirmed: 

e Meets confirmatory laboratory evidence. 

Probable: 

e Meets clinical criteria AND epidemiologic evidence with no confirmatory laboratory testing 

performed for COVID-19. 

e Meets presumptive laboratory evidence AND either clinical criteria OR epidemiologic 

evidence. 

¢ Meets vital records criteria with no confirmatory laboratory testing performed for COVID- 

19. 
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V. Methods 
for Surveillance: 

Surveillance for COVID-19 
should 
use 
the 
recommended sources 
of data. 
and 

the extent 
of coverage listed 
in

 Table V
. 

Table V. Recommended sources of data and extent of coverage for ascertainment of cases 

bre :Aaw Coc Ctfetw arc s+ aret ftovid,.. 
As corneneraal lnboratones implement testing for SARS-CoV-2, laboratory reporting wil be the most common 

source of data Healthcare provider and tactites who diagnose or become aware of cinicaly compatible COVID- 

19 cases should report them to public health authorities. 

VI. Criteria for case ascortainment 

A. Narrative: A description of suggested critoria for case ascertainment of a specific condition, 

pretence 
individuals : ovaluatod with the disease, 15% are severe 

19 gener critical infections requiring 

tion (mean incubation period 5-6 days. range 1- 

‘adm: we cre we We * . 

cesteneucmeran, (Disserkcisen $27), 
yer? i header sore Gari, nan elabtciy and tasks atedeeta) 

Sevore respieatory Gness with at toast one of the fobowing: 

¢ Ctnical o¢ midiographic evidence of pneumonia, or 

* Acute respiratory destress syndrome (ARDS). 

AND 

No allemative more likely diagnosis 
‘ Lk yt 

A2. Laboratory Criteria for Reporting Yuu ost 
* Detection of SARS-CoV-2 RNA in a specimen using a amplification detection 

test. 

Chine Peds) hake 
’ DL Lektwnyd gS writs 
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mr 

Ty WR ~ wentect miners inde in 1919, 

Technical Supplement 

Table VI. Table of criteria to determine whether a case should be reported to Public health authorities. 

Clinical Criteria 

Or subjective) T You Maur Gs 

Rigors 
. 

. 

x WI 
OY fuow Myalgia Jo incnaniaes Les wary Headache vy . 

Sore throat 
1 

. 

Ln 

the following symptoms: TE ou Udlie, ve. Cong 
ofbreath 

=

 

Wrtesexe & k<St You FOO be. 

IECES: SARY to report a case. Mev criti ch category (categories=clinical evidence, laboratory evidence, and epidemiological evidence) in the same colurmn—in conjunction with all “N" criteria in the same column—is required to report a case. “Serologic te iS are currently being defined. cco Container one within peste for a period of 10 minutes to 30 minutos or more depending upon the exposure, in a healthcare se: , this may be defined as exposures of greater than a few minutes or more. Data aro insufficient to precisely define 
duration of exposure that constitutes prolonged exposure and thus a close contact. 

Cramel af Stota ond Tariiecial Ernidaminimiicte 
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Overview: If you have a fever with chills per the document, you should be classified Covid 
positive without a test and without seeing a doctor in person. 
Headache and sore throat? Covid positive no test required. 

Cough? Covid positive without seeing a doctor and with no covid-19 test. 

If you've had an anti-body test which shows you've had a coronavirus, you will be classified 
Covid positive. 

This policy without a doubt inflated numbers. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000273



NCHS Mortality Reporting System: 

Pneumonia, Influenza and COVID-19 Mortality 

Data through the week ending June 6, 2020, as of June 18, 2020 

—% of Deaths due to PIC 

Epidemic Threshold 

7 

Seasonal Baseline % of Deaths Due to Pneumonia, Influenza or COVID-19 
2018 2019 2020 

50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 40 50 10 20 30 

raya 
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CDC Antibody Testing 
 
A positive test result shows you may have antibodies from an infection with the virus that 
causes COVID-19. However, there is a chance a positive result means that you have 
antibodies from an infection with a virus from the same family of viruses (called 
coronaviruses), such as the one that causes the common cold. HERE 
 
If you have had a cold that is in the coronavirus family you can test positive via an 
antibody test and per CDC guidelines be counted as a Covid-19 case. 
 
The CDC states they do not know the timeline of when antibodies become undetectable 
after contracting SARS-CoV -2. However, the study cited above funded by the parent 
organization NIH in collaboration with WIV suggest otherwise. 
Rapid decline of detectable antibodies to SARS-CoV in recovered patients within 2–3 years 
after infection. HERE 
 
The potential for inflating numbers in this situation is that anyone that's had a Coronavirus 
in the last 2-3 years can get a positive test result back from an antibody test. This would 
include you in Covid-19 cases. 
 
 
 
 
Covid-19 Deaths 

 
 
As you can see in the graph the CDC includes pneumonia and influenza in Covid-19 
mortality. This obviously inflates the covid-19 death toll. HERE 
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https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/testing/serology-overview.html
https://www.virosin.org/efirst/m00001/EF180125000011RnU.pdf
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/covid-data/covidview/06192020/nchs-mortality-report.html
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/covid-data/covidview/06192020/nchs-mortality-report.html
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Covid Tests 

 

Stop Using Innova Medical Group SARS-CoV-2 Antigen 
Rapid Qualitative Test: FDA Safety Communication 

FDA: HERE 

Date Issued: June 10, 2021 

The U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA) is warning the public to stop using the 
Innova Medical Group SARS-CoV-2 Antigen Rapid Qualitative Test for diagnostic use. The 
FDA has significant concerns that the performance of the test has not been adequately 
established, presenting a risk to health. In addition, labeling distributed with certain 
configurations of the test includes performance claims that did not accurately reflect the 
performance estimates observed during the clinical studies of the tests. Finally, the test 
has not been authorized, cleared, or approved by the FDA for commercial distribution or 
use in the United States, as required by law. 

Removal Lists of Tests That Should No Longer 
Be Used and/or Distributed for COVID-19: FAQs 

on Testing for SARS-CoV-2 

Manufacturer Test Status 

Abbexa Ltd abx294171 - COVID-19 IgG/IgM Rapid Test Kit Removed - Should Not Be Distributed 

Abingdon Health Ltd. AbC-19™ Rapid Test Removed - Should Not Be Distributed* 

Absology Co., Ltd. Absoludy COVID-19 IgM/IgG Combo Removed - Should Not Be Distributed* 

Absology Co., Ltd. Absoludy COVID-19 IgM/IgG RAPID Removed - Should Not Be Distributed* 

Absology Co., Ltd. INIST COVID-19 IgM/IgG RAPID Removed - Should Not Be Distributed* 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000275

https://www.fda.gov/medical-devices/safety-communications/stop-using-innova-medical-group-sars-cov-2-antigen-rapid-qualitative-test-fda-safety-communication
https://www.fda.gov/medical-devices/coronavirus-covid-19-and-medical-devices/removal-lists-tests-should-no-longer-be-used-andor-distributed-covid-19-faqs-testing-sars-cov-2


Overview: The way we test is a fraud, the way we diagnose is a fraud, the way we treat is a 

fraud and the way we count deaths is a fraud. 
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©) https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/country/israel/ G 

Total Coronavirus Cases in Israel 

linear logarithmic 

Total Cases 

(Linear Scale) 

1,500k 
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Covid-19 Vaccine  

Efficacy  

New figures released by the Health Ministry in Israel claim that the COVID vaccine is only 
39% effective at preventing the transmission of the coronavirus, but more than 91% 
effective at preventing severe cases. 

The figures, based on cases from June 20 to July 17 — a period when the Delta variant 
told hold across Israel — show that those who are fully vaccinated have only a 40.5% 
chance of avoiding symptomatic COVID, but an 88% chance of avoiding hospitalization 
due to the disease. 

The figures also show that among those who were vaccinated in January, there was only a 
16% effectiveness against being infected, compared to 44% of those vaccinated in 
February, 67% of those who received their shots in March, and 75% for those vaccinated 
in April. HERE 

This means that overtime the vaccine becomes less effective. This is why we see boosters 
being pushed. 

Israel is an important case study due to public acceptance of vaccination making it one of 
the most inoculated countries in the world. 
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https://www.timesofisrael.com/liveblog_entry/health-ministry-says-covid-vaccine-is-only-40-effective-at-halting-transmission/
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Researchers at the University of North Carolina and the Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center in 
Washington have developed a way to evaluate vaccines' long-term efficacy against severe acute 
respiratory syndrome coronavirus 2 (SARS-CoV-2) – the agent that causes coronavirus disease 

2019 (COVID-19).

 

We refer to this design as Plan A, which serves as a benchmark. We also considered three 
blinded crossover designs: 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000278

https://www.news-medical.net/health/What-Does-Efficacy-Mean.aspx
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B. Crossover occurs over months 6-10 according to priority tier groups. 

C. 20% of participants follow Plan A, and the rest follow Plan B. 

D. Crossover occurs for all participants in month 6. 

Both B and C are priority-tier dependent rolling crossover designs. The difference is that 
under Plan B, all placebo recipients cross over to the vaccine arm, whereas under Plan C, 
20% of participants choose for altruistic reasons to stay on their original treatment 
assignments. For Plan D, all placebo recipients are vaccinated over the course of a month 
without any priority tiering. With blinded crossover, placebo participants receive the 
vaccine and vaccine participants receive the placebo at the point of crossover, and all 
participants are followed until the end of the trial, which is 10.5 months since trial 
initiation. The designs of these simulation studies are detailed in Supplemental Appendix 
2. 

Figure 4 displays the analysis results produced by the proposed methods for one of the trials 
simulated with 50% 10-month vaccine efficacy. The estimates of vaccine efficacy are close to the 
truth, and the 95% confidence intervals cover the truth mostly — up to the end of blinded follow-
up. In terms of estimating long-term vaccine efficacy, Plan C is nearly as good as Plan A and is 
slightly better than Plan B, which is better than Plan D; Plans B, C, and D are substantially better 
than Plans B’, C’, and D’, respectively. HERE 

This is as straight forward as it can get.  

Initially the efficacy of the vaccine is high. 

The studies show a decline in efficacy overtime.  

Real world data from one of the vaccinated countries, Israel, shows a sharp decline in 
efficacy over time. 

This can be verified through vaccine manufacturers and government officials calling for 
booster shots. If it was effective long term as most vaccines, you would not need a 
booster. 
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Effectiveness of mRNA COVID-19 Vaccines 

Against the Delta Variant 

Among 5.6M Medicare Beneficiaries 65 Years and Older 

Weekly update of September 28, 2021 

NUMETRIX: 

éD Project Salus 3ajc 

SAIC Executive Summary 
Project Salus 

Project Salus provides answers 

to these questions 

VE of both mRNA vaccines appears to wane over Basic questions which require 
time in this large 5.6M US-based 65 & over vaccinated cohort 

data-driven answers 

Risk of breakthrough hospitalization increases with time 

elapsed since mRNA vaccination with odds ratio increasing to 

2.5 at 6 months post vaccination Is vaccine effectiveness (VE) 

waning over time? 
VE against Delta breakthrough hospitalization (62%) exceeds 

VE against Delta infection (41%) Is VE reduced for the Delta 

variant? 
Prior COVID-19 infection has a major protective effect 

against breakthrough hospitalization 
Does the need vary by 

sub-population? Older age groups (75-84 & 85 and older) experienced further 

reduction in vaccine protection against hospitalization / | 
Hospitalization rate (21% vs 32%) and death rate (2% vs 12%) of 

breakthrough infections lower than rates observed in Covid-19 

cases in pre-vaccination pandemic phase in 2020 
Graphic adapted from CDC Presentation ACIP Meeting August 30, 2021 

Oliver, S. Framework for Booster Doses of COVID-19 Vaccines 

NuMETRIX 
Te JAIC is the US Department of Defense Joint Artificial Intelligence Center 
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Project Salus 
JAIC Is the US Department of Defense intelligence center.  

 

 
This slide supports what doctors previously predicted and what we see in Israel. 

It also says that natural immunity has a major protective effect, meaning its superior to 
vaccines. 
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aaic Salus Platform for COVID-19 Analyses 
Project Salus 

VE Study Attributes Other Platform Applications 

with 16M individuals 65 years and older 

senor beneficiaries nationwide | ccmMs 
Medicare claim records 

1 100+M weekly y SVI data 

Exposure 

q ee Nationwi ing of COVID-1 
5.6M fully vaccinated with 

- Hospitalizations, ICU, Ventilator Rx, Deaths 

2.7M Pfizer and 2.9M Moderna Humetrix Cloud Services = 

. : Termi & Analyti SSSR 
Period of study : Ele _ 

— Database: 20M individuals with —p Ce on 
eee ; detmiets. 0% 1, 2019 present si = 

Disease Risk Models with Population Risk Breakthrough Key Metrics 
Profiling: Severe COVID-19 risk with 

Validation with Hospitalization Rates 161K Breakthrough cases 

33K Breakthrough hospitalizations | 

10.4K requiring ICU admissions 

NuMETRIX 
= * Medicare data and Humetrix software are hosted in a secure government enclave of the Department of Defense 

Jaic Salus Breakthrough Analysis Methodology and Limitations 
Project Salus 

* Breakthrough case definition: new COVID-19 diagnosis (by COVID-19 ICD-10 code) occurring no earlier than 

2-weeks post the second vaccine dose (see appendix for more details on case definition) 

* Breakthrough analysis methodology: to estimate weekly breakthrough cases and hospitalizations we 

multiplied our Medicare claim-based weekly breakthrough case counts and hospitalization counts by the 

corresponding weekly ratio of the claims-based vaccination rate to the CDC vaccination rate to compensate 

for missing COVID-19 vaccination data from Medicare claim data (Medicare claims only provide ~45% of the 

published CDC vaccination rate in the 65 and over age group) 

* Breakthrough data limitations: 

* Possible overestimation of breakthrough rates due to breakthroughs clinically defined with a COVID-19 

diagnosis but not confirmed by PCR or antigen test (unavailable in claim data) 

* Possible overestimation of breakthrough rates due to assuming identical breakthrough rates between 

individuals with claim-based vaccination data and those lacking vaccination data in their claims 

* Overestimation of breakthrough rates would lead to underestimating vaccine VE against breakthrough 

infections and breakthrough hospitalizations 

HuMETRIX 
te 
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aaic Key Breakthrough vs. Pre-Vaccination COVID-19 Metrics 
Project Salus 

Among 5.6M fully vaccine immunized Salus cohort members aged 65 and older 

(2.7M Pfizer and 2.9M Moderna), as of September 10, 2021: 

* 2.9% cumulative breakthrough rate 

* 21% hospitalization rate in breakthrough infections, reduced by one third of 

32% hospitalization rate March — December 2020 

* 31% breakthrough hospitalizations include ICU care, equivalent to 

32% ICU rate March — December 2020 

* 2.1% death rate in breakthrough infections, reduced six-fold from 

12% death rate March — December 2020 

NhuMETRIXx 
= 

saic Total & Breakthrough Cases in the 65 Years and Older Salus Cohort 
Project Salus 

7000 100 = As Delta variant became 

ws predominant, COVID-19 cases 

was increased five-fold in the >=65 

population 
June 26 

€ May 22 53% * In this 80% vaccinated >=65 
$0 000, a% 7 rf 

population, an estimated 71% 

3 s of COVID-19 cases occurred in 

i 0 000 
fully vaccinated individuals 

so 5 

i 30000 i 
= 40 

20.000 » 

ame ih Breakthrough cases = 
| | | 71% of total Covid-19 

} (EEE if if | tf | cases in cohort 

* saleares 02/20/21 O3/06/21 03/20/22 O4/03/21 04/17/21 05/01/21 O5/15/21 05/25/21 0/12/21 06/26/21 07/10/21 07/24/21 OB/OT/21 ON/21/71 
Week ending 08/28/21, data 

Covid-19 Cases Week Ending ———————* incomplete due to lag in claims 

processing 

SSTotal Covid-19 Cases in Salus Cohort ‘Breakthrough Cases —Unvaccinated % in 65+ in US (CDC) 

hhuMETRIX 
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The key takeaway is that 71% of the people that received the vaccine over 65 years old 

had a breakthrough case of covid.  
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aaic Is mRNA Vaccine Effectiveness Against Delta Breakthrough 
Project Salus Infection Waning Over Time in 65 Years and Older Salus Cohort? 

? 
= Breakthrough infection rates 

9 
5-6 months post vaccination 

are twice as high as 3-4 

August 21 # months post vaccination 
300 July 31 

july10 gaye 38% R 
June 19 82% 

= 

| 95% Cl 
200 

9 

150 
Breakthrough infection rates 5-6 

9g 2 months since vaccination > 3-4 

9 2 months since vaccination 

r00 P<0.001 Weekly breakthrough cases per 100K 
50 

06/19/21 06/26/21 07/03/21 07/10/21 O7/17/21 07/24/21 07/31/21 08/07/21 08/14/21 08/21/21 

5 to 6 months since vaccination 3 to 4 months since vaccination 

NuUMETRIX $ 
1 

saic Total & Breakthrough Hospitalizations in the 

Project Salus 65 Years and Older Cohort 

18000 100 = As Delta variant surged to over 50% 

in June, COVID-19 hospitalizations 
ba 

16000 more than doubled, reversing the 

On 4 ‘a prior trend of decreasing 
i000 May 22 a hospitalizations since April 

& seco " = In this 80% vaccinated 65+ 

s i population, an estimated 60% of 

3 10000 ° 3 COVID-19 hospitalizations occurred 
2 wo 2 in fully vaccinated individuals in the 

3 20 z week ending August 7th 

§ wo 
3 é 

60% of COVID-19 

hospitalizations are in tha o 
vaccinated individuals 
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mTotal Covid-19 I Break igh h lizati % in 65+ in US (CDC) 

huMETRIXx B 
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This shows that vaccine efficacy wanes over time. 

 
This shows that you are more likely to be hospitalized with covid if you have had the 

vaccine. 
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Defense Medical Epidemiology Database 

(DMED) 

* All data obtained directly from the 

Defense Health Agency, Armed Forces 
Armed Forces Heatth Surveillance Branch 

Health Surveillance Branch — Public Health ro) 
Division 

Defense Medical Epidemiology Databas: gary 

of 

(DMED) @ 

We 
¢ https://www.afhsc.mil/DMED All data Comes directly from 

Welcome to Defense Medical Epidemiology Databas 

(DOMED) the Defense Health Agency, 
* Data current as of 1730 26 JAN 2022 oe SETS een tone tore eT EOE TERETE 

‘Gove Armed Forces Health Service 

Branch- Public Health Division. 

This data does not include the 
(DMED) 

Thos prograrn prowkdes remote access t 0 Ge-<tertified mdeet of dats contamed atttwn the Oeternse Medcal Survediance System (DMSS) Usieg the tools avaliable you can public. 
construct custornined queries of oO Hospitaltnasons. Ambulatory circ vinits and Reportable Medical Events 

Overview Getung Started Application Overview Privacy ssues Osta Sources 

Tre Detense Macca! Suvedance Syrtem (DSS) a an esecUtve MICE MIEN Cecio LUDGON TYME whOSE Gatubate COMM UP to date and Peters Gata on daeates medical everts 

0.9. hospitalzatons amtvistory viats. reportatie medical events, HIV tests, immuniatons and heath risk appratuats) ard longisdeat demographic data on DoD personnel Osta m OUSS 

ongrates fon many d@lerert sources witen the Ood 

The Medica! Emxtersciogy Oatedese (DOMED) appicaton provides authored users remote access to @ subset of Ge-dentitied date fom OMSS about active component service mombers 

The overall quality of medical survediance data depends pleteress, walkiity, commatency, teneiness and accuracy, Wit more than @ billion rows of data (trom more tan 20 dtteert 

x sistent approach to data procesung and validation However, rranol of large data mouts fom mustoie 

SOurCet Maken ft EnpOEEbie > Correct af inaccurate oF mescoded records. The folowing are known characteristics of the data available trough DMED 
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 Covid-19 Vaccine Side Effects 

 

 

 

                         

  .   arcinogenesis,  utagenesis, I  air ent of  er lity    I     
has not been evaluated for the  oten al to cause carcinogenicity,
genoto icity, or i  air ent of  ale fer lity.  ink to insert on  D 
website     .
 enoto icity refers to the ability of har ful substances to da age gene c infor a on in cells.  eing e  osed 
to che ical and biological agents can result in geno ic instabili es and or e igene c altera ons, which
translate into a variety of diseases, cancer included.

 he vaccine  anufacturer ad its that they did not study or collect data on disease caused by the vaccine .
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Acute MI; Jan-Nov 2021 Acute MI; 2016-2020 
YTD total (Jan-Nov 2021) — 1,650 

> hnual average (2016-2020) — 612 

MONTHLY average (Jan-Nov 2021)-1 50 =a 

Acute Pericarditis; Jan-Nov 2021 Acute Pericarditis; 2016-2020 
MONTHLY average (Jan-Nov 2021) - 93 

YTD total (Jan-Nov 2021) — 1,029 Knnual average (2016-2020) — 589 
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Acute Myocarditis; 2016-2020 | Acute Myocarditis: Jan-Nov 2021 
Annual average (2016-2020) — 127 MONTHLY average (Jan-Nov 2021) - 33 

2 -~~- ‘ 

YTD total (Jan-Nov 2021) ~ 363 ES 
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Pulmonary Embolism; 2016-2020|Pulmonary Embolism; Jan-Nov 2021 
MONTHLY average (Jan-Nov 2021) — 317 

Annual average (2016-2020) — 746 

° . 

YTD total an-Nov 2021) ~ 3,489 eed 
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DIC; Jan-Nov 2021 DIC; 2016-2020 

Annual average (2016-2020) — 7.4 
YTD total (Jan-Nov 2021) - 87 > . e 

° 

MONTHLY average (Jan-Nov 2021) - 7.9 Ss 

Chest pain, unspecified; 2016-2020 Chest pain, unspecified; Jan-Nov 2021 

Annual average (2016-2020) — 4,892 

YTD total (Jan-Nov 2021) — 74,813 ° ° o 

° 

MONTHLY average (Jan-Nov 2021) — 6,801 S| 

} i 

‘| 
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Cerebral Infarction; Jan-Nov 2021 

CENTLY overage (hee Mew ATI] H6F 

#70 taka (aoe ew XI) L088 

, 

Bell’s Palsy; Jan-Nov 2021 
MONTHLY average (han Mew A221) — bie 

VED panel thee Mew DOP1)- 108 

. 

Guillain-Barre Syndrome; Jan-Nov 2021 
DACIET HRY erernge Liem Stow 200T) ~ O80 

NG total (tan Ate REL) — Lee 

Immunodeficiencies: Jan-Nov 2021 

RAONT HEY memmnge (awe Dhony F002) ~ 

V°D wae (hae few ALT) nen 

. 

ITP; Jan-Nov 2021 
sh 

MON THO? senrage (ier Mew 2021) - LE 

17D notal Gam Neew 2021) - 904 

. 

Menstrual irregularity: Jan-Nov 2021 

AON THE? srernge Ge Mow JEL!) - Lote 

TTD ae [ee Sew 1D ao. 

MS/Demyelinating Dz; Jan-Nov 2021 
MONTHLY seerage (hee Mew D005) 

~

 
218 

Neoplasms; Jan-Nov 2021 

MONTHLY snerage (ie Mtoy ODI) - 10.423 

otD weal lon ee 2002} - 138/080 S| 

Nontraumatic SAH/ICH; Jan-Nov 2021 Spontaneous Abortion: Jan-Nov 2021 
MRORTHETY seernge [hee Meee FONT) ~ tee 

MOT HEY aeenege (ae Mee HOD1) 

-

 468 

YTD tame (hae me DOD) ~ beta 
17D tenet |ee ew JOTI) 

-

 Oe 

. . 
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The data above shows a drastic increase in disease since the rollout of the vaccines. 
 
 

1. Vaccine Shedding There has been considerable chatter on the Internet about the 
possibility of vaccinated people causing disease in unvaccinated people in close 
proximity. While this may seem hard to believe, there is a plausible process by 
which it could occur through the release of exosomes from dendritic cells in the 
spleen containing misfolded spike proteins, in complex with other prion 
reconformed proteins. These exosomes can travel to distant places. It is not 
impossible to imagine that they are being released from the lungs and inhaled by a 
nearby person. Extracellular vesicles, including exosomes, have been detected in 
sputum, mucus, epithelial lining fluid, and bronchoalveolar lavage fluid in 
association with respiratory diseases (Lucchetti et al., 2021). A Phase 1/2/3 study 
undertaken by BioNTech on the Pfizer mRNA vaccine implied in their study protocol 
that they anticipated the possibility of secondary exposure to the vaccine 
(BioNTech, 2020).  

This is an admission from Pfizer that their vaccine shed. 

The protocol included the requirement that “exposure during pregnancy” should be reported by 
the study participants. They then gave examples of “environmental exposure during pregnancy” 
which included exposure “to the study intervention by inhalation or skin contact.” They even 
suggested two levels of indirect exposure: “A male family member or healthcare provider who has 
been exposed to the study intervention by inhalation or skin contact then exposes his female 
partner prior to or around the time of conception.”  
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COVID-19 RNA Based Vaccines and the Risk of Prion Disease  
Classen Immunotherapies, Inc., 3637 Rockdale Road, Manchester, MD 21102, J. 
Bart Classen, MD* Read paper HERE 
 
 

Covid-19 Vaccine Manufacturer 

Background 

 

Justice Department Announces Largest Health Care Fraud 
Settlement in Its History 

Pfizer to Pay $2.3 Billion for Fraudulent Marketing 

WASHINGTON – American pharmaceutical giant Pfizer Inc. and its subsidiary Pharmacia & Upjohn 
Company Inc. (hereinafter together "Pfizer") have agreed to pay $2.3 billion, the largest health care fraud 
settlement in the history of the Department of Justice, to resolve criminal and civil liability arising from 
the illegal promotion of certain pharmaceutical products, the Justice Department announced today. 
HERE 

 

 

Violation Tracker Parent Company Summary 

Parent Company Name:   

Pfizer 

Penalty total since 2000:   
$4,660,896,333 

 

Number of records:   

71 

Link HERE 

Report Abstract 

The appointment of Dr. Bernard Prigent, vice-president and medical director of Pfizer Canada, to 
the Governing Council of the Canadian Institutes of Health Research, outraged many Canadian 
health researchers. Pfizer has been a “habitual offender,” persistently engaging in illegal and 
corrupt marketing practices, bribing physicians and suppressing adverse trial results. Since 2002 
the company and its subsidiaries have been assessed $3 billion in criminal convictions, civil 
penalties and jury awards. The $2.3-billion settlement in September 2009 – a month before Dr. 
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Prigent's appointment – set a new record for both criminal fines and total penalties. A link with 
Pfizer might well advance the commercialization of Canadian research – unhindered by law or 
morality. Is that now the only mandate, Dr. Beaudet? NIH Link HERE  

 

Johnson & Johnson to Pay More Than $2.2 Billion to Resolve Criminal 
and Civil Investigations 

Allegations Include Off-label Marketing and Kickbacks to Doctors and Pharmacists 

WASHINGTON - Global health care giant Johnson & Johnson (J&J) and its subsidiaries will pay more than $2.2 
billion to resolve criminal and civil liability arising from allegations relating to the prescription drugs 
Risperdal, Invega and Natrecor, including promotion for uses not approved as safe and effective by the Food 
and Drug Administration (FDA) and payment of kickbacks to physicians and to the nation’s largest long-term 
care pharmacy provider.  The global resolution is one of the largest health care fraud settlements in U.S. 
history, including criminal fines and forfeiture totaling $485 million and civil settlements with the federal 
government and states totaling $1.72 billion. Justice Department link HERE 

 

Judge slashes $8 billion Risperdal award against Johnson & Johnson to $6.8 
million. Link HERE 

 

Lawsuits, payouts, opioids crisis: what 
happened to Johnson & Johnson? 

A series of product misfires and court judgments – with a potential 50,000 more to come 
and total potential liabilities of $15bn – is challenging both public trust and investor faith. 

The pharma giant has seen its reputation drop steadily from ninth place to 57th out of 58 
leading pharmaceutical companies since 2014, according to one study by the UK 
reputation intelligence company Alva. HERE 

Violation Tracker Parent Company Summary 

Parent Company Name:   
Johnson & Johnson 

Penalty total since 2000:   
$4,248,447,763 

Number of records:   
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DARPA Awards Moderna up to $56 Million to 
Enable Small-Scale, Rapid Mobile Manufacturing of 
Nucleic Acid Vaccines and Therapeutics 

The Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency (DARPA) is a research and development agency 
of the United States Department of Defense responsible for the development of emerging 
technologies for use by the military. 

Safe and effective doesn’t get you fined.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000291



PO 

PO 

64 | P a g e  

 

Covid-19 Vaccine Investors 

The media is the sales force for Vanguard and Blackrocks 
investments. They own substantial shares in all 3 vaccine 
companies as well as Google, Facebook, Twitter, Youtube and 
AT&T who owns the mainstream media. 

 

Top 10 Owners of Pfizer Inc 

Stockholder Stake Total value ($) 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 7.77% 22,987,772,293 

SSgA Funds Management, Inc. 4.99% 14,742,829,607 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 4.63% 13,681,852,070 

Capital Research & Management Co.... 4.30% 
12,717,303,608 

Here 

Top 10 Owners of Moderna Inc 

Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

Baillie Gifford & Co. 11.29% 45,772,079 7,750,586,137 +3,554,725 +8.42% 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 6.34% 25,705,125 4,352,648,816 +6,258,345 +32.18% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 4.61% 18,695,557 3,165,718,667 +4,402,930 +30.81% 

Top 10 Owners of Johnson & Johnson 

Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

The Vanguard Group, Inc. 8.46% 222,696,341 38,368,352,591 +2,005,484 +0.91% 
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Stockholder Stake 
Shares 
owned Total value ($) 

Shares 
bought / sold 

Total 
change 

SSgA Funds Management, Inc. 5.40% 142,185,280 24,497,101,891 +137,396 +0.10% 

BlackRock Fund Advisors 4.67% 122,812,884 21,159,431,784 -12,172 -0.01% 
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From JHU CSSE COVID-19 Date « Last updated: 2 days ago 

Newcases + (2 india + Delhi» 30days 

30,000 
New cases: 956 

7-day avg: 1,347 
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Covid-19 Treatments 

By Justus R. Hope, MD 

A 97% decline in Delhi cases with Ivermectin is decisive - period. It represents the last 

word in an epic struggle to save lives and preserve human rights. This graph symbolizes 

the victory of reason over corruption, good over evil, and right over wrong. It is as 

significant as David’s victory over Goliath. It is an absolute vindication of Ivermectin and 

early outpatient treatment. It is a clear refutation of the WHO, FDA, NIH, and CDC's policies 

of "wait at home until you turn blue" before you get treatment. 

 

Dr. Pierre Kory told the world on December 8, 2020, that Ivermectin "obliterates" this 

virus. Obliterate means to decimate, demolish, or annihilate. It means to eliminate or 

destroy all trace, indication, or significance. 

This graph shows that Ivermectin, used in Delhi beginning April 20, obliterated their 

COVID crisis. No one should be able to talk you out of this - not a salesman, a drug 
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company, a television celebrity doc, and certainly not the top doctor for the WHO or the 

NIH who is paid to do that. 

Will you believe this 97% eradication graph, or will you believe the propaganda pitched by 

the Big Media, Big Pharma, the WHO, and the FDA, who share massive financial conflicts of 

interest – those who say there is insufficient evidence? 

What evidence could be any clearer than a 97% reduction in five weeks? That number is 

better than the current vaccines and beyond the reach of most medicines. HERE 

33 districts in Uttar Pradesh are now Covid-free: State govt 

Overall, the state has a total of 199 active cases, while the positivity rate came 
down to less than 0.01 per cent. 

There are no active cases of the coronavirus disease (Covid-19) in 33 districts of Uttar 

Pradesh, the state government informed on Friday. About 67 districts have not reported a 

single new case of the viral infection in the last 24 hours, the government said, noting the 

steady improvement of the Covid-19 situation in the state. HERE 
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48 ivermectin COVID-19 studies after exclusions ivmmeta.com Sep 19, 2021 

Improvement, RR [CI] Treatment Control Dose (4d) 

Chowdhury (RCT) 81% 0.19 [0.01-3.96] hosp. 0/60 2/56 14mg . oT! cT? 

Espitia-Hernandez 70% 0.30 [0.16-0.55] recov. time 28 (n) 7 (n) 12mg a cT? 

Mahmud (DB RCT) 86% 0.14 [0.01-2.75] death 0/183 3/183 12mg 7 cr? 

Ahmed (DB RCT) 85% 0.15 [0.01-2.70] symptoms O17 3/19 48mg . 

Chaccour (DB RCT) 96% 0.04 [0.00-1.01] symptoms 12 (n) 12 (n) 28mg . 

Afsar 98% 0.02 [0.00-0.20] symptoms OST T/53 48mg . 

Babalola (DB RCT) 64% 0.36 [0.10-1.27] viral+ 40 (n) 20 (n) 24mg = oT! 

Ravikirti(DB RCT) 89% 0.11 [0.01-2.05] death 0/55 As5?T 24mg . 

Bukhari (RCT) 82% 0.18 [0.07-0.46] viral+ Aja 25/45 12mg | 

Samaha (RCT) 86% 0.14 [0.01-2.70] hosp. 0/50 3/50 12mg . 

Mohan (DB RCT) 62% 0.38 [0.08-1.75] no recov. 2/40 6/45 28mg = 

Biber (DB RCT) 70% 0.30 [0.03-2.76] hosp. 1/47 3/42 36mg . 

Elalfy 87% 0.13 [0.06-0.27] viral+ 7/62 44/51 36mg a cr? 

Chahla (CLUS. RCT) 87% 0.13 [0.03-0.54] no disch. 2/110 20/144 24mg a 

Mourya 89% 0.11 [0.05-0.25] viral+ 5/50 47/50 48mg a 

Loue (QR) 70% 0.30 [0.04-2.20] death 1/10 5/15 14mg . 

Merino (QR) 74% 0.26 [0.11-0.57] hosp. population-based cohort 24mg a 

Faisal (RCT) 68% 0.32 [0.14-0.72] no recov. 6/50 19/50 48mg a 

Aref (RCT) 63% 0.37 [0.22-0.61] recov. time 57 (n) 57 (n) nla | 

Krolewiecki (RCT) -152%2.52 [0.11-58.1] ventilation 1/27 0/14 168mg . 

Vallejos (DB RCT) -33% 1.33 [0.30-5.72] death 4/250 3/251 24mg a 

Buonfrate (DB RCT) -600%7.00 [0.39-126] hosp. 4/58 0/29 336mg . 

37/1,284 194/1,250 > Early treatment 75% 0.25 [0.18-0.34] 

Tau? = 0.14; |? = 28.0% 

Improvement, RR [CI] Treatment Control Dose (4d) 

Gorial 71% 0.29 [0.01-5.76] death 0/16 2/71 14mg . 

Podder (RCT) 16% 0.84 [0.55-1.12] recov. time 32 (n) 30 (n) 14mg a 

Khan 87% 0.13 [0.02-1.00] death 4/115 9/133 12mg : 

Chachar (RCT) 10% 0.90 [0.44-1.83] no recov. 9/25 10/25 36mg |_| 

Rajter (PSM) 46% 0.54 [0.27-0.99] death 13/98 24/98 14mg a 

Hashim (SB RCT) 92% 0.08 [0.00-1.44] death 0/59 6/70 28mg " cT? 

Camprubi 40% 0.60 [0.18-2.01] ventilation 3/13 9/13 14mg a 

Spoorthi 21% 0.79 [0.62-1.01] recov. time 50 (n) 50 (n) nia | cr? 

0/34 103/942 nia " Budhiraja 99% 0.01 [0.00-0.15] death 

Niaee (DB RCT) 82% 0.18 [0.06-0.55] death 4/120 11/60 26mg = 

6/30 9/30 56mg a Okumus (DB RCT) 33% 0.67 [0.27-1.64] death 

Shahbazn.. (DB RCT)-197%2.97 [0.13-70.5] death 1/35 0/34 14mg " 

Lima-Morales 78% 0.22 [0.12-0.41] death 15/481 52/287 12mg a cT* 

Gonzalez (DB RCT) 14% 0.86 [0.29-2 56] death 5/36 6/37 12mg a 

Pott-Junior (RCT) 85% 0.15 [0.01-1.93] ventilation 1/27? 1/4 14mg : 

Huvemek (DB RCT) 32% 0.68 [0.38-1.23] no improv. 13/50 19/50 84mg a 

Abd-Elsalam (RCT) 25% 0.75 [0.17-3.06] death 3/82 Asa2 36mg = 

Late treatment 50% 0.50 [0.35-0.72] 74/1,303 261/2,016 <—_- 50% improvement 

Tau? = 0.25; I? = 59.2% 
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Ivermectin for COVID-19: real-time meta-analysis of 64 
studies HERE (It is now over 77 studies) 
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Treatment Control Improvement, RR [CI] Dose (1m) 

15/203 59/101 Shouman (RCT) 91% 0.09 [0.03-0.23] symp. case 36mg a 

41/117 145/255 Behera 54% 0.46 [0.29-0.71] cases 42mg | 

Bernigaud 99% 0.01 [0.00-0.10] death 0/69 150/3,062 84mg & 

4/58 44/60 Alam 91% 0.09 [0.04-0.25] cases 12mg a 

0/117 10/117 Chahla (RCT) 95% 0.05 [0.00-0.80] m/s case 48mg " CT? 

Behera 83% 0.17 [0.12-0.23] cases 45/2199 133/1,147 42mg | 

32/617 64/619 Seet (CLUS. RCT) 50% 0.50 [0.33-0.76] symp. case 12mg a oT! 

0/271 2/271 Morgenstern (PSM) 80% 0.20 [0.01-4.15] hosp. 56mg . 

n/a 5 Mondal 88% 0.12 [0.01-0.55] symp. case 128 (n) 1,342 (n) 

137/3,779 607/6,974 Prophylaxis 84% 0.16 [0.09-0.31] & 84% improvement 

Tau? = 0.58; I? = 87.5% 

248/6,366 1,062/10,240 All studies 71% 0.29 [0.22-0.39] > 71% improvement 

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25 1.5 1.75 2+ ' OT. ivermectin vs. other treatment 

* CT: study uses combined treatment 

Tau? = 0.47; 2 = 75.0%; 7 = 8.70 Effect extraction pre-specified, see appendix Favors ivermectin Favors control 

Figure 20. Random effects meta-analysis excluding studies with significant issues. Effect extraction is pre-specified, using the 

most serious outcome reported, see the appendix for details. 
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Ivermectin studies vary widely in all the factors above, which makes the consistently positive results 
even more remarkable. A failure to detect an association after combining heterogeneous studies 
does not mean the treatment is not effective (it may only work in certain cases), however the 
reverse is not true — an identified association is valid, although the magnitude of the effect may 
be larger for more optimal cases, and lower for less optimal cases. As above, the probability that 
an ineffective treatment generated results as positive as the 64 studies to date is estimated to be 
1 in 222 billion. This result benefits from the fact that ivermectin shows some degree of efficacy for 
COVID-19 in a wide variety of cases. It also likely benefits from the fact that relatively few 
ivermectin trials to date have been designed in a way that favors poor results. However, more trials 
designed in this way are expected, for example the TOGETHER trial is testing ivermectin in 
locations known to have a high degree of self-medication and using low doses compared to 
current clinical recommendations as updated for current variants. As with a companion trial, this 
trial may also include very low-risk patients, include relatively late treatment while identifying as an 
early treatment trial, and use an active placebo (vitamin C). While we present results for all studies 
in this paper, the individual outcome and treatment time analyses are more relevant for specific use 
cases. 

Conflicts of interest. 
 Pharmaceutical drug trials often have conflicts of interest whereby sponsors or trial staff 
have a financial interest in the outcome being positive. Ivermectin for COVID-19 lacks this 
because it is off-patent, has many manufacturers, and is very low cost. In contrast, most 
COVID-19 ivermectin trials have been run by physicians on the front lines with the primary 
interest of finding the best methods to save human lives and minimize the collateral 
damage caused by COVID-19. While pharmaceutical companies are careful to run trials 
under optimal conditions (for example, restricting patients to those most likely to benefit, 
only including patients that can be treated soon after onset when necessary, ensuring 
accurate dosing), many ivermectin trials do not represent the optimal conditions for 
efficacy. 
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Indication Studies | Patients | Status 

Strongyloidiasis [Kory (C)] 5 591 Approved 

Scabies [Kory (C)] 10 852 | Approved 

COVID-19 64 26,485 

Pending 

COVID-19 RCTs 32 6,648 

Table 3. WHO ivermectin approval status. 

Medication Studies | Patients | Improvement | Status 

Budesonide (UK) 1 1,779 17% Approved 

Remdesivir (USA) 1 1,063 31% Approved 

Casiri/imdevimab (USA) 1 799 66% Approved 

ivermectin evidence 64 26,485 | 67% [58-74%] | Pending 

Table 4. Evidence base used for other COVID-19 approvals compared with the ivermectin evidence base. 
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Two ivermectin trials to date involve very large financial conflicts of interest [López-
Medina, Together Trial] — companies closely involved with the trial or organizers stand to 
lose billions of dollars if ivermectin efficacy becomes more widely known. The design of 
these trials favors producing a null outcome as detailed in [López-Medina, Together Trial]. 
Note that biasing an RCT to produce a false positive result is difficult (suppressing adverse 
events is relatively easy [Evans]), but biasing a trial to produce a false negative result is 
very easy — for example, in a trial of an antiviral that works within the first 24 hours of 
symptom onset, trial organizers only need to avoid treating people within the first 24 
hours; or with a disease like COVID-19, organizers only need to select a low-risk 
population where most people recover quickly without treatment. We note that, even 
under the very suboptimal designs, these trials produced positive results, although without 
statistical significance. 

Evidence base 
 The evidence supporting ivermectin for COVID-19 far exceeds the typical amount of 
evidence used for the approval of treatments. [Lee] shows that only 14% of the guidelines 
of the Infectious Diseases Society of America were based on RCTs. Table 3 and Table 
4 compare the amount of evidence for ivermectin compared to that used for other COVID-
19 approvals, and that used by WHO for the approval of ivermectin for scabies and 
strongyloidiasis. Table 5 compares US CDC recommendations for ibuprofen and ivermectin. 
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Sharp reductions in COVID-19 case fatalities and excess deaths in 

Peru in close time conjunction, state-by-state, with ivermectin 

treatments 

Juan J. Chamie-Quintero,4 Jennifer A. Hibberd,* David E Scheim* 

A. Excess all-cause deaths B. COVID-19 case fatalities 
300) 
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Figure 1: Graphical Abstract. A) Excess all-cause deaths; B) COVID-19 case fatalities: and C) case incidence 

data are for eight states in Peru that deployed mass ivermectin (IVM) treatments early in their pandemic spread 

(blue) and for Lima, which deployed IVM treatment four months later (red). D) Excess deaths for nine states 

having IVM distributions in a short period through national operation "MOT" (see results section for sources), 

@® MOT start date: Apeak deaths; I day of peak deaths + 30 days. Junin (yellow) distributed IVM to health 

centers beginning on July 22, 13 days before MOT start. Population-weighted mean deaths for these nine states 

dropped sharply, -74% at +30 days, beginning (except for Junin) 1 to 11 days after MOT start. All y values are 

7-day moving averages, ages = 60. 
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Ivermectin for COVID-19 in Peru: 14-fold reduction in nationwide excess 

deaths, p=.002 for effect by state, then 13-fold increase after ivermectin use 

restricted 

Juan J. Chamie-Quintero,* Jennifer A. Hibberd,® David E Scheim* 
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Figure 1. A) Excess all-cause deaths (all ages), national population of Peru. These decreased 14-fold 

August | through December 1, 2020; then, after VM use was restricted, increased 13-fold through February lL. 

All y values are 7-day moving averages; for B,C, ages = 60. Data are from Peru's National Death Information 

System (SINADEF)./* B) Drops in excess deaths for all states of operation MOT, an army-led program of mass 

IVM distributions, but Paseo, which had them on 3 dates. ® MOT start date: &A peak deaths: I day of peak 

deaths + 30 days. Junin also distributed [VM 13 days before MOT start. C) Reductions in excess deaths at +30 

days after peak deaths for the 25 states by extent of IVM distributions: maximal-MOT (+), mean -74%; 

moderate-local distributions (QO), mean -53%: and minimal-Lima (x), -25%. These reductions for the 25 states 

correlated with extent of [VM distributions with Kendall tp p=0.002. 
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Juan Chamie @jjchamie 
COVID-19 in Mexico 

Source: Datos Abiertos Direccion General de Epidemiologia 
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All studies combined (pooled effects, all stages) c19early.com Sep 19, 2021 

Patients Improvement, RR [Cl] Studies 

Proxalutamide 86% 1327 0.14 [0.10-0.20] 

80% 3904 a very few trials/events 0.20 [0.04-0.91] lota-carragee.. 

77% 202 a yery-few-trials/events: 0.23 [0.01-5.69] Molnupiravir 

16% 754 few trials/events Quercetin 0.24 [0.07-0.79] 

Curcumin 71% 281 0.29 [0.13-0.63] 

Povidone-lod.. 71% 2,161 0.29 [0.16-0.54] 

67% BY BB oe oo 1,291 0.33 [0.21-0.52] Nigella Sativa 

Ivermectin 67% a BB 26,509 0.33 [0.26-0.42] 

Sotrovimab 67% 583 0.33 [0.01-8.16] yvery-few-trialstevents: 

66% Casirivimab/i.. 22,925 0.34 [0.15-0.76] ,aunue’e8 few trialsfevents Fluvoxamine 63% 1,749 0.37 [0.09-1.47] 

Melatonin 62% 13,259 0.38 [0.21-0.69] 

Bamlanivimab 59% 9,136 0.41 [0.23-0.74] 

Vitamin A 55% 636 0.45 [0.18-1.10] 

Nitazoxanide 55% 1,464 0.45 [0.15-1.35] 

Zinc 50% = 34,418 0.50 [0.39-0.64] 

Budesonide 45% few trials/events 8,751 0.55 [0.31-0.98] 

Bromhexine 45% noan & “oo = 291 0.55 [0.40-0.77] 

Vitamin D 43% 47,058 0.57 [0.49-0.65] 

Colchicine 33% 17,473 0.67 [0.53-0.86] 

32% 2,988 0.68 [0.54-0.86] Favipiravir 

25% 412,106 0.75 [0.70-0.79] Hydroxychlaro.. 

25% 51,783 0.75 [0.62-0.90] Aspirin 

Probiotics 21% 1,264 0.79 [0.67-0.93] 

Remdesivir 21% 39,795 0.79 [0.70-0.90] 

Vitamin C 14% 14,757 0.86 [0.76-0.98] 

Conv. Plasma -1% 1.01 [0.90-1.13] 14,426 a 

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25 1.5 1.75 2+ 

Favors treatment Favors control 
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HERE 
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The Science is Clear on Ivermectin 

Except someone is suppressing it. 

This Comes from the FDA Website 

Here’s What You Need to Know about Ivermectin 

• The FDA has not authorized or approved ivermectin for use in preventing or 
treating COVID-19 in humans or animals. Ivermectin is approved for human use 
to treat infections caused by some parasitic worms and head lice and skin 
conditions like rosacea. 

• Currently available data do not show ivermectin is effective against COVID-
19. Clinical trials assessing ivermectin tablets for the prevention or treatment of 
COVID-19 in people are ongoing. HERE 

At least 26,509 people have taken ivermectin in trial, with 67% showing 
improvement. A total of 1,062 people participated in a study to approve remdesivir 
for covid-19 and its shown to be less effective than aspirin but slightly more 
effective than vitamin C. HERE 
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https://www.clinicaltrials.gov/ct2/results?cond=COVID-19&term=ivermectin&cntry=&state=&city=&dist=&Search=Search
https://www.fda.gov/consumers/consumer-updates/why-you-should-not-use-ivermectin-treat-or-prevent-covid-19
https://www.nejm.org/doi/full/10.1056/nejmoa2007764
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Covid-19 Overview 
 

Anthony Fauci, head of the NIH, funded the WIV via the NIH. Not only was gain of function 
research performed but they asked for permission from DARPA to release the virus into 
nature. DARPA denied their request due to the potential of human infection. The evidence 
suggest that the outbreak occurred in the area of the WIV lab. The Covid-19 tests and case 
counts were admitted to be a fraud. Ivermectin will not be approved after 26,000 people 
experienced an overall 67% improvement from the drug. However, remdesivir with 1 study 
including 1,000 people showed to be less effective than aspirin but was approved for use.  
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The Covid-19 lockdowns are being used as preconditioning for the next phase of 

lockdowns, which will be for carbon. By normalizing lockdown with covid-19 people will be 

more willing to accept a lockdown for the climate. 

The World Economic Forum 
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Implementation of the Great Reset 
Now that we have Covid-19 out of the way lets take a closer look at the 

World Economic Forum. 

COVID-19 and the Climate 

To date, more than 700 companies globally have signed a host of open letters to world 
leaders, calling on them to ensure that economic stimulus packages tackle both the 
impacts of the coronavirus and the ongoing climate crisis. Meanwhile, over 4,500 health 
professionals and more than 350 organizations, representing at least 40 million health 
workers worldwide, have urged the leaders of the G20 to ensure a green recovery.  

So, while the pain of COVID-19 is devastating, it has created a policy window for climate 
action that six months ago would have been unimaginable.  

This means they can pass things that otherwise would never be approved. 

If no action is taken, the report says future pandemics will happen more often, spread 
faster and kill more people than COVID-19. The panel says the economic cost of the 
current pandemic is 100 times the estimated cost of preventing it by protecting nature.  

They are going to blame every future pandemic on climate change and use the covid-19 
pandemic to usher in policy that otherwise would never be accepted. 

They call for “changes to reduce the types of consumption, globalized agricultural 
expansion and trade that have led to pandemics. This could include taxes or levies on 
meat consumption, livestock production and other forms of high pandemic-risk activities,” 
the report says. HERE  

The number 1 environmental goal of the World Economic Forum is to reduce carbon so 

what the paragraph says above is anything to do with carbon will be taxed. Everything can 
be tied to carbon so this means everything will be allotted points and you will be allotted 
carbon credits. How will they track this? It will be through a digitized social credit score. 
This is the reason that vaccine passports are being introduced around the world. These 
things take time to normalize and policy will be gradually introduced until you must have it 
to function in society.  
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https://healthyrecovery.net/
https://www.weforum.org/agenda/2020/11/covid-19-pandemics-nature-scientists/


Different illustrative formats of DDCC:VS 
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Digital Documentation of COVID-19 
Certificates: Vaccine Passports 
This work was funded by the Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation, the Government of 
Estonia, Fondation Botnar, the State of Kuwait, and the Rockefeller Foundation. The views 
of the funding bodies have not influenced the content of this document. Page 8 HERE 

This is the progression into a digital social credit score as modeled in China. 

 

The primary target audience of this document is national authorities tasked with creating 
or overseeing the development of a digital vaccination certificate solution for COVID-19. 
The document may also be useful to government partners such as local businesses, 
international organizations, nongovernmental organizations and trade associations, that 
may be required to support Member States in developing or deploying a DDCC:VS 

solution. This document is the WHO suggesting to governments how to implement a 
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https://www.who.int/publications/i/item/WHO-2019-nCoV-Digital_certificates-vaccination-2021.1
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vaccine tracking system. This is the first step into digital tracking and what will lead into 
the social credit score. This is going to create an underclass that will not be able to 
participate in society as the World Economic Forum quote pointed out previously. 

Unique ID for the vaccinated person, according to the policies applicable to each country. 
There can be more than one unique ID used to link records (e.g. national ID, health ID, 
immunization information system ID, medical record ID) HERE 

 

ID2020 (Digital ID) 
Digital identity carries significant risk if not thoughtfully designed and carefully 
implemented. We do not underestimate the risks of data misuse and abuse, particularly 
when digital identity systems are designed as large, centralized databases. 

*Note: Our understanding of good digital ID was informed by extensive consultations with many 

experts in the eld including the World Bank, Omidyar Network, the Bill and Melinda Gates 
Foundation, the Open Society Foundations, ID2020, and the Rockefeller Foundation. HERE 

4 of the foundations involved with the digital ID are members or attend the World Economic Forum 
functions. 

 

Back to The World Economic Forum 

Vision Towards a Responsible Future of Consumption: Collaborative 

action framework for consumer industries 

This paper was written by high level executives in collaboration with the World Economic 
Forum.  

The consumer industries are uniquely positioned to lead this movement. They employ one 
in five workers around the world. Billions of individuals use their products every day. 
Moreover, to the extent that they accept this responsibility, they will also establish 

practices ahead of – and thus influence – inevitable environmental, social and governance 
(ESG) requirements. This says that the major corporations have  a lot of power to influence 
policy and this is one forum they are using to plan how to do so.  

Finally, the Consumer Industries community has prioritized a set of collaborative industry 

actions, which build on the World Economic Forum’s “Great Reset” initiative to improve the 
foundations of our economic and social systems. This says that companies are working in 
lockstep to implement their agenda as The World Economic Forum has said they are 
planning. 

COVID-19 has highlighted the urgent need for solutions to overcome societal and 
environmental challenges. It has also inspired an opportunity for collective action. 
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Members of the Consumer Industries community seek to use the Forum’s ability to 
convene diverse actors across industries and the public sector on an independent platform 
to create a better and more resilient future.  

Between 20% and 25% of small and medium-sized businesses and enterprises (SMBs or 
SMEs) were forecast to fail in most markets – a total of some 60 million businesses this 
year. The average small or medium-sized business has less than one month of cash on 
hand; mandated closures and supply shortages are taking a predictable toll.7 The US alone 
is home to 6 million small and medium enterprises, accounting for more than 45% of the 

country’s GDP. Currently, they are being propped up by government stimulus, but without 
resumed business or additional support in the form of loans, 79% of the US SMEs 
surveyed for this report attest they would become insolvent within two months. 

It has also created a singular opportunity for collective, ecosystem-level action. The 
members of the Consumer Industries community at the World Economic Forum are 

committed to the vision of human-centric solutions that create a bright and resilient future. 
They seek to use the Forum’s proven ability to convene diverse actors across industries, 
governments, civil society and academia on an independent platform and build 
collaborative communities that act with purpose to fulfil their aspirations. This group, along 
with the members of the Forum’s Consumer Industries Steering Committee, look forward to 
the innovative and powerful solutions that will emerge as a result of these efforts in the 
coming months and years. HERE  

Consumer Industries participants Zara Ingilizian Head of Consumer Industries and the 
Platform for Shaping the Future of Consumption, World Economic  

Forum Jeffrey Lu Minfang Chief Executive Officer, Mengniu Group  

Geraldine Matchett Co-Chief Executive Officer and Chief Financial Officer, Royal DSM  

James Quincey Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, The Coca-Cola Company (Co-Chair) 

Alshaya Group Amcor Bata Bayer Cargill Carlsberg China Mengniu Dairy CJ Corporation 
Compass Group E. A. Juffali and Brothers Ecolab Ezaki Glico Falabella FEMSA Firmenich 
Godrej Consumer Products Henkel illycaffè Ingka Group (IKEA) Kirin Holdings Koç Holding 

Lenzing Group L’Oréal Lulu Group International Majid Al Futtaim Holding Natura Nestlé 
Nutrien Orkla Pentland Brands PepsiCo Pladis QI Group Rakuten Royal DSM Royal Philips 
Sealed Air Sonae Suntory Holdings Sysco The Coca-Cola Company Kuwaiti Danish Dairy 
Company Tyson Foods, Unilever Walmart Welspun India Wesfarmers Yara International. 
HERE 

These are the members that put this report together. Many of them are CEO’s of major 
corporations working directly with the World Economic Forum. 
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https://www.weforum.org/reports/vision-towards-a-responsible-future-of-consumption-collaborative-action-framework-for-consumer-industries
https://www.weforum.org/reports/vision-towards-a-responsible-future-of-consumption-collaborative-action-framework-for-consumer-industries
https://www.weforum.org/reports/vision-towards-a-responsible-future-of-consumption-collaborative-action-framework-for-consumer-industries
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Climate Lockdown to Reduce Carbon 
A carbon credit represents the right to emit a measured amount of GHG. Carbon credits 
work as a certification that business or individual owning them is counterbalancing the 
emission of greenhouse gases (GHG). ... The ultimate purpose of carbon credits is, 
therefore, to reduce the emission of GHG into the atmosphere. This means you will be 
allotted a certain amount of carbon credits which you can spend. Carbon credits will be 
linked to everything that could potentially have a connection to carbon output including 
food, electricity, and children.  

Below they are preprogramming you to accept carbon lockdowns and credits as normal. 

Personal carbon allowances could assist climate targets 

Personal carbon allowances (PCAs) could help countries to reach ambitious 

climate mitigation targets and enable a low-carbon recovery from the 

Covid-19 pandemic, according to a new report co-led by UCL researchers. 

HERE 

It’s time to rethink personal carbon allowances, research suggests 

Why now? 

A few things have changed in the wake of the pandemic that might make PCAs more 
feasible and might make people more amenable to the notion. For one, the new IPCC 
report paints a dire portrait of the world's climate future and suggests the planet is on 
track to hit and exceed 2º C of warming above preindustrial levels unless there are rapid 
and large-scale reductions in emissions. HERE 

 

Local Lockdowns Brought Fast Global Ozone Reductions, NASA 

Finds 

As the coronavirus pandemic slowed global commerce to a crawl in early 2020, emissions 
of nitrogen oxides (NOx) – which create ozone, a danger to human health and to climate – 
decreased 15% globally, with local reductions as high as 50%, according to a study led by 
scientists at NASA’s Jet Propulsion Laboratory in Southern California. As a result of the 
lower NOx emissions, by June 2020, global ozone levels had dropped to a level that 
policymakers thought would take at least 15 years to reach by conventional means, such 
as regulations. HERE 
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https://www.ucl.ac.uk/news/2021/aug/personal-carbon-allowances-could-assist-climate-targets
https://www.ipcc.ch/report/sixth-assessment-report-working-group-i/
https://www.ipcc.ch/report/sixth-assessment-report-working-group-i/
https://arstechnica.com/science/2021/08/its-time-to-rethink-personal-carbon-allowances-research-suggests/
https://climate.nasa.gov/news/3089/local-lockdowns-brought-fast-global-ozone-reductions-nasa-finds/
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Equivalent of Covid emissions drop needed every two years – study 

HERE 

 

World Economic Forum- Emissions have fallen this year. Now we 
need to make it permanent HERE  

World Economic Forum- Emissions fell during lockdown. Let’s keep 
it that way. 

• As the focus shifts to recovering from COVID-19, will we take decisions that restore 

economies and support the “green” agenda? 

• Or are we stuck on the notion that we need to choose between them? 

• There will be no point in rebuilding economies and lives if we sacrifice the future of 

the planet.  

We’re at a pivotal moment when it comes to global warming. As the focus shifts to 
rebuilding and recovering from COVID-19, we need to make decisions to restore shattered 
economies, but will they also contribute to the commitments in the Paris Agreement? HERE 

Klaus Schwab’s Book ‘The Great Reset’ 
 
None fits the reach and pattern of the human suffering and economic destruction 
caused by the current pandemic. The economic fallout in particular bears no 
resemblance to any crisis in modern history. As pointed out by many heads of state 
and government in the midst of the pandemic, we are at war, but with an enemy 
that is invisible, and of course metaphorically: “If what we are going through can 
indeed be called a war, it is certainly not a typical one. After all, today’s enemy is 
shared by all of humankind”.  Remember the Club of Rome Quote. 
 
Some have called for “degrowth”, a movement that embraces zero or even negative 
GDP growth that is gaining some traction (at least in the richest countries). As the 
critique of economic growth moves to centre stage, consumerism’s financial and 
cultural dominance in public and private life will be overhauled. This is made 
obvious in consumer-driven degrowth activism in some niche segments – like 
advocating for less meat or fewer flights. By triggering a period of enforced 
degrowth, the pandemic has spurred renewed interest in this movement that wants 
to reverse the pace of economic growth, leading more than 1,100 experts from 
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https://www.nature.com/articles/s41558-021-01001-0
https://www.weforum.org/agenda/2020/10/emissions-have-fallen-this-year-make-permanent/
https://www.weforum.org/agenda/2020/09/emissions-fell-during-lockdown-keep-that-way/
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around the world to release a manifesto in May 2020 putting forward a degrowth 
strategy to tackle the economic and human crisis caused by COVID-19. Their open 
letter calls for the adoption of a democratically “planned yet adaptive, sustainable, 
and equitable downscaling of the economy, leading to a future where we can live 
better with less”. Page 29 This is straight forward. There is a large group of 
powerful people that want to destroy the worldwide economy. This means 
everyone’s standard of living goes down. 
 

Environmental Reset 
 
A recent sustainability report shows that the total carbon emissions generated by 
the electricity production required to power our electronic devices and transmit 
their data are roughly equivalent to that of the global airline industry. The 
conclusion? Even unprecedented and draconian lockdowns with a third of the world 
population confined to their homes for more than a month came nowhere near to 
being a viable decarbonization strategy because, even so, the world economy kept 
emitting large amounts of carbon dioxide. What then might such a strategy look 
like? The considerable size and scope of the challenge can only be addressed by a 
combination of: 1) a radical and major systemic change in how we produce the 
energy we need to function; and 2) structural changes in our consumption 
behaviour. If, in the post-pandemic era, we decide to resume our lives just as before 
(by driving the same cars, by flying to the same destinations, by eating the same 
things, by heating our house the same way, and so on), the COVID-19 crisis will 
have gone to waste as far as climate policies are concerned. Page 57-58 
 

Impact of the Pandemic on Climate Change and Policy 
 
The exhortation of different leaders ranging from HRH the Prince of Wales to 
Andrew Cuomo to “build it back better” goes in that direction. Governments led by 
enlightened leaders will make their stimulus packages conditional upon green 
commitments.  
 

Technology Reset 
 
It will also accentuate one of the greatest societal and individual challenges posed 
by tech: privacy. We will see how contact tracing has an unequalled capacity and a 
quasi-essential place in the armoury needed to combat COVID-19, while at the 
same time being positioned to become an enabler of mass surveillance. Page 62 
 
 
Dystopian scenarios are not a fatality. It is true that in the post-pandemic era, 
personal health and well-being will become a much greater priority for society, 
which is why the genie of tech surveillance will not be put back into the bottle. But 
it is for those who govern and each of us personally to control and harness the 
benefits of technology without sacrificing our individual and collective values and 
freedoms. Page 69 The Great Reset Book HERE 
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http://reparti.free.fr/schwab2020.pdf


The first phase of the Great Reset was Covid-19 to get people conditioned to accepting 

the new normal. The next phase as previously discussed will be climate actions and 

lockdowns. For this reason we need to gain a basic understanding of how the climate 

works. 

From the Book 'The first Global Revolution’ a Report by the Club of Rome. Because of the 

sudden absence of traditional enemies, "new enemies must be identified. In searching for a 

new enemy to unite us, we came up with the idea that pollution, the threat of global 
warming, water shortages, famine and the like would fit the bill....All these dangers are 
caused by human intervention, and it is only through changed attitudes and behavior that 
they can be overcome. The real enemy then, is humanity itself." Page 75 The Club of Rome 

is an arm of the Davos/World Economic Forum. They admit in the book that they made up 

climate crisis. They did this to give people a reason to surrender their personal rights and 

freedoms to the governing authorities for the ‘betterment of the world.’ And since this is a 

global problem the only way to fix it is with a global government. 

The Club of Rome founded in1968 consists of one hundred full members selected from 

current and former heads of state and government, UN administrators, high-level 

politicians and government officials, diplomats, scientists, economists, and business leaders 

from around the globe. 

The Club of Rome can be thought of as another arm of the World Economic Forum. The 

World Economic Forum was a secret group up until a few years ago. When they were a 

secret organization, they were called the Davos group. 
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Climate Change 

 

Past Climate Predictions: HERE 
 
1. 1967: Dire Famine Forecast By 1975 
2. 1969: Everyone Will Disappear In a Cloud Of Blue Steam By 1989 (1969) 
3. 1970: Ice Age By 2000 
4. 1970: America Subject to Water Rationing By 1974 and Food Rationing By 1980 
5. 1971: New Ice Age Coming By 2020 or 2030 
6. 1972: New Ice Age By 2070 
7. 1974: Space Satellites Show New Ice Age Coming Fast 
8. 1974: Another Ice Age? 
9. 1974: Ozone Depletion a ‘Great Peril to Life  
10. 1976: Scientific Consensus Planet Cooling, Famines imminent 
11. 1980: Acid Rain Kills Life In Lakes  
12. 1978: No End in Sight to 30-Year Cooling Trend  
13. 1988: Regional Droughts (that never happened) in 1990s 
14. 1988: Temperatures in DC Will Hit Record Highs 
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https://www.aei.org/carpe-diem/50-years-of-failed-doomsday-eco-pocalyptic-predictions-the-so-called-experts-are-0-50/
https://www.newspapers.com/image/9818993/?terms=paul%2Behrlich%2Bblue%2Bsteam
https://www.nytimes.com/1969/08/10/archives/foe-of-pollution-sees-lack-of-time-asserts-environmental-ills.html
https://www.newspapers.com/image/435402308/
https://www.newspapers.com/image/934139/?terms=paul%2Behrlich%2Bblue%2Bsmoke
https://web.archive.org/web/20160805020812/http:/pqasb.pqarchiver.com/washingtonpost_historical/doc/148085303.html?FMT=ABS&FMTS=ABS:AI&type=historic&date=html+%2C+&author=By+Victor+Cohn%7C%7C%7C%7C%7C%7CWashington+Post+Staff+Writer&pub=The+Washington+Post%2C+Times+Herald++%281959-1973%29&desc=U.S.+Scientist+Sees+New+Ice+Age+Coming&pqatl=top_retrieves
https://www.cpc.ncep.noaa.gov/products/outreach/CDPW40/CD&PW_reeves_denver.pdf
https://www.newspapers.com/image/259696938/?terms=new%2Bice%2Bage
http://web.archive.org/web/20060812025725/http:/time-proxy.yaga.com/time/archive/printout/0,23657,944914,00.html
https://www.newspapers.com/image/69651456/?terms=ozon%2Bdepletion
https://www.nytimes.com/1976/07/18/archives/the-genesis-strategy-a-chilling-prospect.html
https://www.newspapers.com/image/353862247/?terms=%22acid%2Brain%22%2Band%2Bkill%2Bbefore
https://timesmachine.nytimes.com/timesmachine/1978/01/05/issue.html
https://realclimatescience.com/2019/05/hansen-got-everything-wrong-alarmists-claim-victory/
https://realclimatescience.com/2019/05/hansen-got-everything-wrong-alarmists-claim-victory/


People have surrendered and outsource their thought to people of authority and for this, 

we have arrived at the destination they see fit for us. 

“Freedom can exist only in the society of knowledge. Without learning men are incapable 

of knowing their rights, and where learning is confined to a few people, liberty can be 

neither equal nor universal.” -Benjamin Rush 1786 
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15. 1988: Maldive Islands will Be Underwater by 2018 (they’re not) 
16. 1989: Rising Sea Levels will Obliterate Nations if Nothing Done by 2000 
17. 1989: New York City’s West Side Highway Underwater by 2019 (it’s not) 
18. 2000: Children Won’t Know what Snow Is 
19. 2002: Famine In 10 Years If We Don’t Give Up Eating Fish, Meat, and Dairy 
20. 2004: Britain will Be Siberia by 2024 
21. 2008: Arctic will Be Ice Free by 2018 
22. 2008: Climate Genius Al Gore Predicts Ice-Free Arctic by 2013 
23. 2009: Climate Genius Prince Charles Says we Have 96 Months to Save World 
24. 2009: UK Prime Minister Says 50 Days to ‘Save The Planet From Catastrophe’ 
25. 2009: Climate Genius Al Gore Moves 2013 Prediction of Ice-Free Arctic to 2014 
26. 2013: Arctic Ice-Free by 2015 (additional link) 
27. 2014: Only 500 Days Before ‘Climate Chaos’ 
28. 1968: Overpopulation Will Spread Worldwide 
29. 2006: Super Hurricanes! 
30. 2005 : Manhattan Underwater by 2015 
31. 1970: Urban Citizens Will Require Gas Masks by 1985 
32. 1970: Nitrogen buildup Will Make All Land Unusable 
33. 1970: Decaying Pollution Will Kill all the Fish 
34. 1975: The Cooling World and a Drastic Decline in Food Production 

35. 1969: Worldwide Plague, Overwhelming Pollution, Ecological Catastrophe, Virtual 

Collapse of UK by End of 20th Century 

36. 1970: Oceans Dead in a Decade, US Water Rationing by 1974, Food Rationing by 

1980 

37. 1988: World’s Leading Climate Expert Predicts Lower Manhattan Underwater by 2018 

38. 2005: Fifty Million Climate Refugees by the Year 2020 

39. 2000: Snowfalls Are Now a Thing of the Past 

40.1989: UN Warns That Entire Nations Wiped Off the Face of the Earth by 2000 From 

Global Warming 
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http://trove.nla.gov.au/newspaper/article/102074798
https://www.newspapers.com/image/247922164/?terms=global%2Bwarming%2Bnoel%2Bbrown
https://wayback.archive.org/web/20110202162233/https:/www.salon.com/books/int/2001/10/23/weather/
https://web.archive.org/web/20150912124604/http:/www.independent.co.uk/environment/snowfalls-are-now-just-a-thing-of-the-past-724017.html
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2004/feb/22/usnews.theobserver
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2004/feb/22/usnews.theobserver
https://news.google.com/newspapers?nid=1988&dat=20080624&id=7mgiAAAAIBAJ&sjid=7qkFAAAAIBAJ&pg=5563,4123490
https://wattsupwiththat.com/2018/12/16/ten-years-ago-algore-predicted-the-north-polar-ice-cap-would-be-gone-inconveniently-its-still-there/
https://www.independent.co.uk/environment/green-living/just-96-months-to-save-world-says-prince-charles-1738049.html
http://content.usatoday.com/communities/ondeadline/post/2009/12/gore-new-study-sees-nearly-ice-free-arctic-summer-ice-cap-as-early-as-2014/1#.XVm6Py2ZNu3
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/earth-insight/2013/jul/24/arctic-ice-free-methane-economy-catastrophe
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/earth-insight/2013/jul/24/arctic-ice-free-methane-economy-catastrophe
https://www.nature.com/articles/s41467-017-02550-9
https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/weekly-standard/planet-still-standing-500-days-after-french-foreign-minister-warned-of-climate-chaos
https://www.smithsonianmag.com/innovation/book-incited-worldwide-fear-overpopulation-180967499/
https://www.breitbart.com/the-media/2015/06/01/media-fail-no-major-hurricanes-in-9-years/
https://www.newsbusters.org/blogs/scott-whitlock/2015/06/12/flashback-abcs-08-prediction-nyc-under-water-climate-change-june
https://www.aei.org/publication/18-spectacularly-wrong-predictions-made-around-the-time-of-first-earth-day-in-1970-expect-more-this-year-2/
https://www.aei.org/publication/18-spectacularly-wrong-predictions-made-around-the-time-of-first-earth-day-in-1970-expect-more-this-year-2/
https://www.breitbart.com/politics/2018/11/27/nolte-only-anti-science-suckers-believe-climate-change-hysteria/
http://www.denisdutton.com/cooling_world.htm
https://books.google.com/books?id=azwQStEZq-8C&pg=PA606&dq=%22even+money+that+England+will+not+exist+in+the+year+2000%22&hl=en&ei=DCQYTa_XBI-q8AaF1ZWLDg&sa=X&oi=book_result&ct=result#v=onepage&q=%22even%20money%20that%20England%20will%20not%20exist%20in%20the%20year%202000%22&f=false
https://www.newspapers.com/image/934139/?terms=paul%2Behrlich%2Bblue%2Bsmoke
https://wayback.archive.org/web/20110202162233/https:/www.salon.com/books/int/2001/10/23/weather/
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2005/oct/12/naturaldisasters.climatechange1
https://web.archive.org/web/20150912124604/http:/www.independent.co.uk/environment/snowfalls-are-now-just-a-thing-of-the-past-724017.html
http://nl.newsbank.com/nl-search/we/Archives?p_product=SJ&s_site=mercurynews&p_multi=SJ&p_theme=realcities&p_action=search&p_maxdocs=200&p_topdoc=1&p_text_direct-0=0EB7304FF9A84273&p_field_direct-0=document_id&p_perpage=10&p_sort=YMD_date:D&s_trackval=GooglePM
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According to the theory, carbon dioxide controls temperature because the carbon dioxide 
molecules in the air absorb infrared radiation. The carbon dioxide and other gases in the 
atmosphere are virtually transparent to the visible radiation that delivers the sun's energy 
to the earth Carbon dioxide controls the amount of water vapor in the atmosphere and 
thus the size of the greenhouse effect. ... This means that Earth's temperature will increase 
at least another 0.6 degrees Celsius (1 degree Fahrenheit) because of carbon dioxide 
already in the atmosphere Here 
 
Prior to the industrial revolution, concentrations were fairly stable at 280ppm. Today, they 
are around 400+ppm, an increase of well over 30 percent. The atmospheric concentration 
has a marked seasonal oscillation that is mostly due to the greater extent of landmass in 
the northern hemisphere and its vegetation. A greater drawdown of CO2 occurs in the 
northern hemisphere spring and summer as plants convert CO2 to plant material through 
photosynthesis. It is then released again in the fall and winter as the plants decompose. 
Here 
 
The simulation showed weakening of the AMOC due to the increase in glacial melt 
beginning about 19,000 years ago, which decreased ocean heat transport, keeping heat in 
the Southern Hemisphere and cooling the Northern Hemisphere. Other studies suggest 
this southern warming caused sea ice to retreat and shifted winds around the Southern 
Ocean, uncorking carbon dioxide that had previously been stored in the deep ocean and 
venting it to the atmosphere around 17,500 years ago. This rise in carbon dioxide then 
initiated worldwide warming. Here 
 
The underlined sentence is the mainline argument on global temperature rise. However, 
the graphs below present temperature increases first with a carbon dioxide increase 
approximately 1000 years later. 
 
It is worth considering that carbon dioxide concentrations rose from 185 parts per million 
(ppm) to 260 ppm over the approximately 10,000 years during which the last ice age 
ended. In just the past two centuries, human activity has increased concentrations by about 
the same amount, reaching a carbon dioxide concentration of 392 ppm in 2011—higher 
than at any time in at least the last 800,000 years. Here 
 
 

 

Here 
Ice sheets have one particularly special property. They allow us to go back in time and to 
sample accumulation, air temperature and air chemistry from another time. Ice core records 
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https://earthobservatory.nasa.gov/features/CarbonCycle/page5.php
https://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/monitoring-references/faq/greenhouse-gases.php#co2
https://www.olcf.ornl.gov/2012/04/04/carbon-dioxide-caused-global-warming-at-ice-ages-end-pioneering-simulation-shows/
https://www.olcf.ornl.gov/boundary-conditions-constrain-the-model/
https://www.olcf.ornl.gov/2012/04/04/carbon-dioxide-caused-global-warming-at-ice-ages-end-pioneering-simulation-shows/
https://earthobservatory.nasa.gov/features/CarbonCycle
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allow us to generate continuous reconstructions of past climate, going back at least 
800,000 years. By looking at past concentrations of greenhouse gasses in layers in ice 
cores, scientists can calculate how modern amounts of carbon dioxide and methane 
compare to those of the past, and, essentially, compare past concentrations of greenhouse 
gasses to temperature. Here 
 
CO2 and temperature fluctuations are shown below. 
 
Below you will see a graph. This graph is the primary argument in that CO2 levels have 
never been higher in the history of the world. This is a lie, the world is older that 800,000 
years so only presenting data back to 800,000 years is like saying the world is only 
800,000 years old. I will show you data going back millions of years. 
 

 

Data from Parrenin et al. 2013; Snyder et al. 2016; Bereiter et al. 2015. 
Image: Ben Henley and Nerilie Abram/The Conversation 
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http://www.antarcticglaciers.org/glaciers-and-climate/ice-cores/ice-core-basics/
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CO2 follows temperature. Indeed, CO2 lags temperature by some 800 to 1,000 years. It is 
temperature that causes CO2, not the other way around. It is impossible for the cause to 
be the effect. During warm interglacial periods, where we are right now, the warm oceans 
release CO2 into the atmosphere. 96% of all CO2 emissions come from nature, mostly 
from the warm oceans and most of that from the equatorial belt. During ice ages, that we 
have every 100,000 years, the cold oceans sequester CO2 out of the atmosphere, and it is 
stored in the oceans. CO2 levels have never prevented the Earth from entering into an ice 
age, even when CO2 was at 4,000 ppm in the Ordovician Period. HERE 
 
The paragraph above is key. It says that water has the ability to retain more CO2 at colder 
temperatures and as temperature rises CO2 is released. 
 
As we burn fossil fuels and atmospheric carbon dioxide levels go up, the ocean absorbs 
more carbon dioxide to stay in balance. But this absorption has a price: these reactions 
lower the water’s pH, meaning it’s more acidic. And the ocean has its limits. As 
temperatures rise, carbon dioxide leaks out of the ocean like a glass of root beer going flat 
on a warm day. Here 
 
In the center of the ocean, wind-driven currents bring cool waters and fresh carbonate to 
the surface. The new water takes up yet more carbon to match the atmosphere, while the 
old water carries the carbon it has captured into the ocean. 
 
The concentration of carbon dioxide (CO2) in ocean water (y axis) depends on the amount 
of CO2 in the atmosphere (shaded curves) and the temperature of the water (x axis). This 
simplified graph shows that as atmospheric CO2 increases from pre-industrial levels (blue) 
to double (2X) the pre-industrial amounts (light green), the ocean CO2 concentration 
increases as well. However, as water temperature increases, its ability dissolve CO2 
decreases. Global warming is expected to reduce the ocean’s ability to absorb CO2, 
leaving more in the atmosphere. (Graph by Robert Simmon.) 
In the short term, the ocean absorbs atmospheric carbon dioxide into the mixed layer, a 
thin layer of water with nearly uniform temperature, salinity, and dissolved gases. Wind-
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https://www.researchgate.net/post/What_is_the_statistical_relationship_between_CO2_concentration_level_and_Global_change_in_Temperature/5cb06282a7cbaf861b3a841a/citation/download
https://earthobservatory.nasa.gov/features/OceanCarbon#:~:text=For%20eons%2C%20the%20world's%20oceans,carbon%20dioxide%20dissolves%20in%20water
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driven turbulence maintains the mixed layer by stirring the water near the ocean’s surface. 
Over the long term, carbon dioxide slowly enters the deep ocean at the bottom of the 
mixed layer as well in in regions near the poles where cold, salty water sinks to the ocean 
depths. (NASA illustration by Robert Simmon.) 
The warmer the surface water becomes, the harder it is for winds to mix the surface layers 
with the deeper layers. The ocean settles into layers, or stratifies. Without an infusion of 
fresh carbonate-rich water from below, the surface water saturates with carbon dioxide. 
The stagnant water also supports fewer phytoplankton, and carbon dioxide uptake from 
photosynthesis slows. In short, stratification cuts down the amount of carbon the ocean 
can take up. Here 
 
The evidence shows that CO2 follows temperature and as the ambient temperature rises 
the stored CO2 in the oceans is released. When the planet cools the CO2 is sequestered 
back into the ocean. 
 

CO2 & Temperature geologic data points going back 600+ million 
years. 

 

This graph demonstrates the correlation between CO2 and temperature. The most 
important data to pay attention to in this graph is the CO2 concentrations from the 
Precambrian and present day. The 800,000 year period graph used by most institutions 
and media outlets lead you to believe CO2 levels are higher than they have ever been in 
earths history. This shows that overall CO2 has never been lower in earth’s history. 
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                                         The Greenhouse Effect 
 

 

This comes from NASA. Scientists attribute the global warming trend observed since the 
mid-20th century to the human expansion of the "greenhouse effect" — warming that 
results when the atmosphere traps heat radiating from Earth toward space. 
Certain gases in the atmosphere block heat from escaping. Long-lived gases that remain 
semi-permanently in the atmosphere and do not respond physically or chemically to 
changes in temperature are described as "forcing" climate change. Gases, such as water 
vapor, which respond physically or chemically to changes in temperature are seen as 
"feedbacks." 
Gases that contribute to the greenhouse effect include: 
 

• Water vapor. The most abundant greenhouse gas, but importantly, it acts as 
a feedback to the climate. Water vapor increases as the Earth's atmosphere 
warms, but so does the possibility of clouds and precipitation, making these 
some of the most important feedback mechanisms to the greenhouse effect. 

• Carbon dioxide (CO2). A minor but very important component of the 
atmosphere, carbon dioxide is released through natural processes such as 
respiration and volcano eruptions and through human activities such as 
deforestation, land use changes, and burning fossil fuels. Humans have 
increased atmospheric CO2 concentration by 47% since the Industrial 
Revolution began.  

Read more from NASA Here 
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As shown above and consistent in a majority of studies, humans have increased 
CO2,CH4,N2O, and Ozone concentrations. 

 
 
The graph below shows an increase of stratospheric water vapor of approximately 20% 
between 1980 and present day. 

 

Measurement Sites 

Currently we launch balloon-borne FPHs once per month at Boulder, Colorado, Hilo, 
Hawaii, and Lauder New Zealand. Click on the photos for site information, water vapor 
profile plots and access to water vapor data files. NOAA Study HERE 
Water vapor is known to be Earth’s most abundant greenhouse gas, but the extent of its 
contribution to global warming has been debated. Using recent NASA satellite data, 
researchers have estimated more precisely than ever the heat-trapping effect of water in 
the air, validating the role of the gas as a critical component of climate change. This study 
confirms that what was predicted by the models is really happening in the atmosphere," 
said Eric Fetzer, an atmospheric scientist who works with AIRS data at NASA's Jet 
Propulsion Laboratory in Pasadena, Calif. "Water vapor is the big player in the atmosphere 
as far as climate is concerned." 
Read more from NASA HERE 
 

 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000318

https://www.esrl.noaa.gov/gmd/ozwv/wvap/
https://www.nasa.gov/topics/earth/features/vapor_warming.html
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Quick review: Carbon follows temperature. The effect cannot be the cause. 
Caron does act as a greenhouse gas but is not the sole driver of warming. 
Water vapor plays a big part in the greenhouse effect and the data shows 
that its increased 20% since 1980.  

 

Orbital Cycles 
 
 
The Milankovitch cycles include: 

1. The shape of Earth’s orbit, known as eccentricity; 

 
2. The angle Earth’s axis is tilted with respect to Earth’s orbital plane, known as 

obliquity; and 
The direction Earth’s axis of rotation is pointed, known as precession. 

The small changes set in motion by Milankovitch cycles operate separately and together 
Milankovitch assumed changes in radiation at some latitudes and in some seasons are 
more important than others to the growth and retreat of ice sheets. In addition, it was his 
belief that obliquity was the most important of the three cycles for climate, because it 
affects the amount of insolation in Earth’s northern high-latitude regions during summer 
(the relative role of precession versus obliquity is still a matter of scientific study). 
He calculated that Ice Ages occur approximately every 41,000 years. Subsequent research 
confirms that they did occur at 41,000-year intervals between one and three million years 
ago. But about 800,000 years ago, the cycle of Ice Ages lengthened to 100,000 years, 
matching Earth’s eccentricity cycle. While various theories have been proposed to explain 
this transition, scientists do not yet have a clear answer. 
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Milankovitch’s work was supported by other researchers of his time, and he authored 
numerous publications on his hypothesis. But it wasn’t until about 10 years after his death 
in 1958 that the global science community began to take serious notice of his theory. In 
1976, a study in the journal Science by Hays et al. using deep-sea sediment cores found 
that Milankovitch cycles correspond with periods of major climate change over the past 
450,000 years, with Ice Ages occurring when Earth was undergoing different stages of 
orbital variation. 
Several other projects and studies have also upheld the validity of Milankovitch’s work, 
including research using data from ice cores in Greenland and Antarctica that has provided 
strong evidence of Milankovitch cycles going back many hundreds of thousands of years. 
In addition, his work has been embraced by the National Research Council of the U.S. 
National Academy of Sciences. 
This is straight forward. When our orbital position changes so does our climate. The shape 
of our orbit operates in a relatively predictable pattern as shown over time. 
Scientific research to better understand the mechanisms that cause changes in Earth’s 
rotation and how specifically Milankovitch cycles combine to affect climate is ongoing. But 
the theory that they drive the timing of glacial-interglacial cycles is well accepted. 
NASA HERE 

 

 
Red on the Graph is Temperature. 
See Graph Here  
Note how the obliquity cycle reasserts itself when eccentricity is high. The glacial periods 
600,000y ago and 300,000y ago are essentially co-joined 41k cycles. HERE 
 
 
The Milankovitch graph show eccentricity, as well as, the earths tilt and the corresponding 
reaction between climate factors like CO2. The top points are: 
 
1) When the earth moves closer to the sun the temperature of the earth rises.  
2) CO2 levels follow temperature.  
3) As the earth increases distance from the sun the temperature drops and again, we see 
the CO2 level decrease and a corresponding ice volume increase. 
4) CO2 has never prevented the earth from transitioning into an ice age. 
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https://climate.nasa.gov/news/2948/milankovitch-orbital-cycles-and-their-role-in-earths-climate/
http://clivebest.com/blog/?p=7344
http://clivebest.com/blog/?p=7344


93 | P a g e  

 

Conclusion 
 
The Club of Rome admitted they made this up to control the population. They have the 
money, they have the power, they control the scientific studies and the media. 
 
Does climate change exist? Yes, but not in the same context of political theater. The data 
does support the narrative that CO2 is a contributor to climate change. Yet again, It is 
misrepresented and twisted through a political lens. The data presented shows that CO2 is 
the consequence of temperature and not "CO2 is the sole driver of climate change. Again, 
the data generally shows that when global temperature rises, a higher concentration of 
water vapor exist in the atmosphere, stored CO2 is released from the oceans and CO2 
assist in raising the global temperature. However, when the earth enters a different area in 
the orbital cycle we see global cooling, CO2 is sequestered in oceans and we fall into an 
ice age. Its shown in predictable cycles over 800,000 years. This can be seen in the 
graphs. 
 
As a society we should stop focusing on CO2 and rather redirect our attention toward 
measured air pollutants such as VOC's that directly impact human health. No one wants 
dirty air or water. 
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Back to The World Economic Forums Plan 

Now that we have the climate and carbon hoax out of the way lets take a look at the plan. 
The only way a carbon credit based system could work is if there was a centralized system 
which everything was tied to since it must be tracked. Everything will be based on 

consumption and once you reach your allotment you will be punished. The social credit 
score must be tied to the carbon credit system or it will not work. There will be no reason 
not to go over your carbon credit limit. Remember, since you are contributing carbon to 
the world which you share with everyone else if you go over your limit you hurt the 
community. The punishment means a drop in your social credit score, fines and blacklisted 
from services. China is currently running the beta test for the world. 
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The Social Credit Score 

 

 

What is Chinas Social Credit Score System? 

The Corporate SCS is currently a network of initiatives operated by state and private actors 
at the national and local levels, connected by shared data platforms and the common goal 
of regulating corporate behavior in China. The network’s overarching structure consists of 
three components: 

1) Data Aggregation 
2) Evaluation 
3) Joint System of Punishments and Rewards 

 

U.S. Congressional Report can be Read HERE 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000323
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THE GAME OF LIFE 

Citredns loser China's social credit system expands the 
polots by: 

idea of a stanclard credit check to all aspects 

of life. Each citizen is assigned 1000 points, 

constantly monitored to judge their behavior, 

and rated accordingly. 

REWARDS INCLUDE: PUNISHMENTS INCLUDE: 

Exclusion from booking flights or train tickets @ Fast-tracking a work promotion 

ineligibility for certain jobs @ Priority status for children's school admissions 

@ Easier access to bank loans and consumer credit Restricted access to public services 

@ Tox breaks Public shaming. on TV and via social media 

REVIVAL OF THE DANG’AN? 

The dang'an (English: record) was a paper file used by the 

Chinese government, containing the following documents: 

The social credit 

system can be seen 

PRUs lila) mer iy elt 

gathering citizen data 

mirrors this principle 

apr @arem ecto em ice tec) 

China's Maoist era 

Tite Pile seO3 erfatad when-o (nifit atarted elementary snot 

Ad wos lpdoted throeuymour thedr tfetions 

96 | P a g e  

 

 

 

Canada Acknowledges China’s Social Credit System 

China developed the Corporate Social Credit System (CSCS) to ensure corporate 
compliance and improve behavior of companies doing business in China. It is part of the 
People’s Republic of China’s plan to build a single, standardized reputation system for 
local and foreign firms alike. HERE 
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the punishments are not permanent, they can have long-lasting and damaging effects. 
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As shown, if you speak out against the government or do anything deemed ‘unacceptable’ 

you will be blacklisted and denied job promotions, plane tickets and other services. The 
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ultimate big brother. This also applies to bank accounts and the ability to participate in the 

economy. 
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The Hill on The U.S. Social Credit Score 

The new domestic “War on Terror,” kicked off by the riot on Jan. 6, has prompted several 
web giants to unveil predecessors to what effectively could become a soft social credit 
system by the end of this decade. Relying on an indirect hand from D.C., our social betters 
in corporate America will attempt to force the most profound changes our society has seen 
during the internet era. HERE 
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US inflation sees highest levels since 2008 

Consumer Price Index for all urban consumers, 
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How will this system be implemented? 

Lenin said to have declared that the best way to destroy the capitalist system was to 

debauch the currency. 

The establishment of a central bank is 90% of communizing a nation. -Lenin 

Crash the economy ( Covid-19 Lockdowns ) 

Billionaire investor Ray Dalio — who founded the world's largest hedge fund, Bridgewater 

Associates — in a new interview warned that the stock market is a bubble "halfway" to the 

magnitude of those that triggered historic market crashes like the dot-com bust and the 

Great Depression. HERE 

Inflate the Currency  

 

 

 

Federal Crypto Currency 

Proponents of FedNow and Fedcoin say the government must create a system for 

payments to deposit instantly, rather than encourage such systems in the private sector by 

lifting regulatory barriers. Once this happens everything purchased can be tracked and 

traced. This will be used for the social credit score system.  
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As the World Economic Forum stated, America will not be the global super power or hold 

the reserve currency. They say this not because they can see the future but because they 

have a plan to bring America down. If they are going to establish a new world order of 

government, which they say they are, they can not have a free superpower contending with 

them. This is a new type of government lead by unelected multinational corporations. They 

can not allow America stay America they must fundamentally change it for their new 

government to work. Therefore we see a unified push for wokism across all platforms of 

media controlled by The World Economic Forum. Wokism is communism. Its psychological 

warfare meant to capture some and demoralize others. 

The people that have fallen victim to the psychological warfare have become a member of 

the communist army. They are the bolshevik’s that took over Russia during the red 

revolution but today we call them Black Lives Matter or Antifa. The play on words is a 

shield and a psychological warfare tactic to disarm the opposition to communism.  

Black Lives Matter and Antifa are Communist organizations. 

I am going to start with some background to give a 360 understanding. 
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The Communist Revolution 

The Weatherman were Communist revolutionary terrorist in the United States. 
 
‘’The Weatherman statement called for formation of a broad-based revolutionary youth 
movement which will lend active support to black militants-a movement intended to evolve 
into a secret MarxistLeninist party of sufficient strength to defeat the United States 
Government by violent means~."  
 
Launched in. 1969 as a para-military offshoot of SDS the Weather Underground first 
became activist" (under the name "Weatherman") in Chicago in October 1969, went from 
trashing, burning, and street fighting in Chicago to the group decision, (in Cleveland, Ohio) 
to kill police and violently attack military and industrial sites." 
 
"Weatherman"-now known as the Weatherman Underground- is a revolutionary 
organization dedicated to the violent overthrow of established power in the United States 
through "armed struggle". 
 
June 1963, a SDS document "America and the Now Era" criticized what it called the 
inadequacy (in areas of disarmament, social justice and racial equality) of the Kennedy 
"New Front" program, and urged the independent organization of "emerging in-surgent 
forces" (within the civil rights, peace and student movements). 
 
SDS stressed need for political work on college campuses, calling for a "student power" 
strategy.  
 
SDS alliance with the Black Panther Party (Click here to see how ANTIFA works with Black 
lives matter.) 
"Weatherman" operations, is the so-called "Niagara Liberation Front" program in Buffalo, 
New York. Aimed primarily at minorities and especially at students with Puerto Rican 
backgrounds, the "Niagara Liberation Front Program for Action" was set forth in a 12-page 
brochure circulated from the "General Movement Work" headquarters of SDS in Buffalo.  
This pamphlet referred to the United States as "Amerika" and began on the first inside 
page: "We are all outlaws in the eyes of amerika-all of your private properties target for 
your enemy and your enemy is we. We are obscene, low, dirty, dangerous, and angry. In 
order to survive, we steal, fight, lie, forge, f-, hide and deal."  
 

We will turn the high schools into training grounds for liberation. 

We demand an end to all profit and private ownership of the workplace... Until we control 
our factories-All Power to the Saboteurs.  

We will defend ourselves against law and order . . . We must abolish forces. This means 
abolish police . 
Aggressive and prolonged guerrilla tactics could accomplish overthrow of the U.S. 
economic system. As is what’s going on today. 
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The Weatherman paper derived the conclusion that the element of basic importance was 
the black liberation movement with white radicals playing only a supportive and promotion 
role. This is whats going on today with BLM and ANTIFA.  HERE 
 
The Weatherman paper states: "The goal is the destruction of U.S. imperialism and the 
achievement of a classless state: world communism.  
 
It is noteworthy that the "Weatherman" paper's enunciated philosophy rests on the Maoist 
theory of the world revolutionary process.  
 
The necessity of killing police and self-instruction in the use of firearms and bombs were 
stressed. 
 
Committed to overthrowing and destroying our stem of Government". "Since early 1970," 
he said "they ave been in an underground status from which they have claimed 
responsibility for bombings . Remember that this organization began by protesting and 
eventually escalated to rioting and finally bombing. This is important because the people 
involved with the Weather Underground were released on a technicality and never went to 
prison. They are now running antifa as I will show below. 
Weather Underground FBI REPORTS: HERE 
 
Take a mental note of the SDS and the Weather Underground coming out of the SDS. This 
will make a connection when we get to the Black Lives Matter Founder. 
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ANTIFA 
 
ANTIFA is a compartmentalized movement made up of anarchist, anti-fascist, autonomous  
anti-capitalist and anti-colonial movements across so-called North America. The underlined 
portion was a quote taken from an ANTIFA SITE.  
 
 

The Weather Underground and Bill Ayers. 
 
In 1969, Ayers co-founded the Weather Underground, a self-
described communist revolutionary group that sought to overthrow American 
imperialism.[2] The Weather Underground conducted a campaign of bombing public 
buildings (including police stations, the United States Capitol, and the Pentagon) during 
the 1960s and 1970s in response to U.S. involvement in the Vietnam War. HERE 
 
Bill Ayers, Is now with Refuse Fascism an organization made up of communist and Marxist 
sympathizers. 
Quote from Refuse Fascism 
** Refuse Fascism Has Joined with Every Major Protest: We have participated in every 
major protest – and countless smaller protests – across this country since the Trump/Pence 
Regime has been in power, strengthening them and bringing in the demand to drive out 
the Trump/Pence Regime in the name of humanity.  
This site has deleted Ayers association with Refuse Fascism but we have included a 
screenshot link Here. 
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Who Funds ANTIFA? 
 
This is difficult so a good starting point is Refuse Fascism since this appears to be the 
largest group and potentially a controlling arm of the movement. When an individual 
makes a donation to Refuse Fascism the money actually goes to a group called World 
Can't Wait (WCW) headquartered in the same location as Refuse Fascism. WCW is directed 
by Debra Sweet, a self-proclaimed communist. 
 
Debra Sweet Twitter @DSweetWCW 
Director of The World Can't Wait (@worldcantwait) atheist, revolutionary communist cause 
the world doesn't have to be this way. #RefuseFascistUSA 
 
Who funds WCW as the front group for Refuse Fascism? 
 
The Alliance For Global Justice (AFGJ) has, in-part, funded WCW based on their IRS 990 
Quote: It is the mission of the Alliance for Global Justice to achieve social change and 
economic justice by helping to build a stronger more unified grassroots movement. 
 
AFGJ is funded in-part by The Tides foundation, Ben & Jerry's Foundation, New World 
Foundation, New York University, and the NOVO Foundation. IRS 990 
 
According to NGO Monitor The Alliance For Global Justice supports the following 
 
Support for convicted terrorists: The website lists a number of “Political Prisoners” that 
AFGJ supports. The page lists convicted murders, as well as terrorists affiliated with 
Hamas, PFLP, Al-Qaeda, FARC, and other groups.  
 
The Tides Foundation  
Tides 990 
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The graphic illustrates the complexity involved with NGO's, nonprofits, activist, corporate 
foundations, international NGO's, and movements. The Tides Foundation has developed 
relationships with hundreds of corporations, NGO's, academia, nonprofits, foundations and 
all of their partners are connected to other spider webs which supports one anthers 
foundational and agenda driven goals.  
Quote: Tides Foundation made 3600 grants in the US and globally in 2017, representing 
$235.5M for social change. 
 
AND this is just one organization... 
 
If I wanted to donate 1 million dollars to Refuse Fascism off-record, I would donate directly 
to The Tides Foundation which would forward the funds to 5 other philanthropic groups, 
which donate to World Cant Wait, and finally to Refuse Fascism.  
 
Who funds The Tides Foundation?. George Soros & his Open Society Foundations or OSF. 
(In-part) fund the Tides Foundation. This is important because George Soros is apart of The 
World Economic Forum and gives money to get woke politicians elected as covered earlier. 
 
Donation Quote: The Tides Center for its support of forward-thinking activists and 
organizations. 
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ANTIFA's Legal Arm  
Who's Bailing Rioters out & Providing Legal Services? 
 
 
National Bail Network 

• National Bail Fund Network— Available to assist with coordination and has 
centralized rapid response fund that redistributes based on need at local bail 
funds 

• The Bail Project— Centralized national organization with regular bail posting 
in a number of individual cities, which may be providing protest support 
depending on city and bail amounts 

Total City Bail Networks - 107 (107 groups in 107 different cities are a part of the 
National Bail Network.) 
 

Who Provides Legal Services to Rioters? 
 
The National Lawyers Guild 
 
"National Lawyers Guild, M4BL, and L4BL Partner to Provide Legal Support for Juneteenth 
Actions" 
Posted on June 18, 2020 
Quote: FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Contact: communications@nlg.org Following weeks of 
non-stop protests in all 50 states, the Movement for Black Lives (M4BL) is calling for 
a weekend of actions June 19-21 to honor the legacy of Juneteenth. Hundreds of 
events are planned across the country, and the NLG is coordinating with M4BL and Law 
for Black Lives (L4BL) to provide legal […] M4BL is black lives matter. HERE 
 
This National Lawyers Guild is the same group that represents Black Lives Matter ,and in 
the past, the terrorist group The Weather Underground. HERE 
 
Here's the NLG's National Network For a Total of 68 Chapters 
 
Quote: The NLG has 100+ student chapters at law schools across the country! HERE 
 
With this, we know that the Movement for Black Lives and Antifa has a national legal 
network of up to 220+ local and national legal support groups providing services to them 
for free. 
 

 
Who Funds The NLG? 
 
Tides, Borealis, & George Soros in part fund the National Lawyers Guild (NLG) which 
openly supports the Antifascist/BLM movement. Again George Soros funding. 
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Quote from NLG: "The NLG Mass Defense Program is currently working across the country 
to protect the rights of those protesting the police killing of George Floyd and the broader 
pattern of ongoing racialized police violence. Our chapters and members are on the 
ground in dozens of cities right now supporting the right to dissent. Your donation will 
help provide legal support for political activists and movements for racial and economic 
justice." 
 
NLG was funded over $500,000 (990) in 2018 by The Tides Foundation. 
 
Quote from George Soros OSF partner doc: The Tides Center for its support of forward-
thinking activists and organizations.'' HERE 
 
Additionally, NLG has received funding from Borealis Philanthropy which is the same group 
that receives and allocates funds within the Movement For Black Lives Network. HERE 
 

 
The Antifa/BLM Governmental Arm 
 
The Justice & Public Safety Political Action Committee is a Super PAC founded and funded 
by George Soros. 
 
Quote: "Since 2015, he has spent more than $17 million on district attorney and other 
local races in swing states such as Pennsylvania, Virginia, and Arizona, but also in large, 
predominantly left-of-center states such as California and New York. In 2016, Soros 
dropped $2,000,000 into a single sheriff race in Maricopa County, Arizona, helping 
progressive candidate Paul Penzone win the election with ease over longtime incumbent 
Joe Arpaio. He has given millions of dollars in grants to candidates in severalother 
counties as well.'' HERE 
This is why the justice system is corrupt. Bad players with big money fund pupets to 
implement their agenda. 
 
"Democratic mega-donor George Soros has directed his wealth into an under-the-radar 
2016 campaign to advance one of the progressive movement’s core goals — reshaping 
the American justice system." 
 
The couple in St. Louis, Missouri that defended their homes from the BLM protest recently 
had a search warrant executed and their legal weapons confiscated by a George Soros 
funded Circuit Attorney Kim Gardner.  
 
Quote: ST. LOUIS — Missouri Attorney General Eric Schmitt says St. Louis Circuit Attorney 
Kim Gardner has not charged any of the people that St. Louis police officers have arrested 
during recent violent protests and, as a result, they’ve all been released. This is the policy 
that George Soros funds. If you protect yourself, you are charged with a crime. The 
criminals are allowed to go free, 
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Black Lives Matter (BLM) 
 
 
Patrisse Cullors Co-Founder of BLM 
1. Click HERE to listen to or view podcast transcript. 
2. Click HERE to listen to or view podcast transcript. 
 
Quotes from Patrisse Cullors: 

• That's when I came across the Labor Community Strategy Center and the Bus 
Rider's Union, which is a local civil rights organization ran by an old-school 
organizer activist from the 60s, 70s, Eric Mann. Remember the Weather 
Underground originated from the SDS. 

• Quote from Eric Mann: After my time in CORE, I joined SDS. I believed then 
as I do now in mass organizing. Click HERE to view 

• Back to Patrisse: I spent eleven years there where I really learned my 
organizing ... was trained as an organizer, base builder, someone that 
transforms systems. I mean, really that organization gave me my foundation.  

• Yes, Eric Mann. That’s my mentor. 

 
Quote from an ANTIFA SITE 
"Organize mass demonstrations against them with allied groups who are willing to work 
with you. You can also join other demonstrations, such as Black Lives Matter" 
 
The Movement for Black Lives 
 
Not to be confused with Black lives matter, The Movement for Black Lives (MFBL) can be 
thought of as an umbrella organization that consists of a coalition of organizations across 
the nation, including Black Lives Matter. MFBL has a 5 year plan called "Black Power Rising 
2024" which began in 2019.  
 
Quote: We are anti-capitalist: We believe and understand that Black people will never 
achieve liberation under the current global racialized capitalist system. HERE 

 
Who's Funding This Movement? 
 
Lets start with where the money goes to be distributed. 
Quote: The Black-Led Movement Fund [BLMF] grant making is guided by priorities set in 
alignment with the MFBL. Organizations receiving BLMF support center the leadership of 
Black women, girls, femmes, queer, and trans people, apply a Black, queer, and gender 
justice lens to their work, are focused on power-building in the South and Midwest, and 
play a core role in anchoring the MFBL ecosystem.  
 
 
Who Manages, funds and allocates capital? 
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Quote: Borealis Philanthropy is excited to announce the Black-led Movement Fund (BLMF) 
Spring 2017 grants. The BLMF supports organizations working to advance the vision of 
young, Black, queer, feminist, and immigrant leaders. In particular, the BLMF prioritizes 
funding organizations who are actively leading and anchoring the Movement for Black 
Lives. 
 
 

Who Funds BLMF and Borealis Philanthropy? 
 
Quote: Borealis Philanthropy says the goal is to “bring $100 million in new resources to 
the Movement for Black Lives.” 
 
Fiscal year 2020 The Ford Foundation has donated over $6,000,000 (HERE) 
Fiscal Year 2019 The Ford Foundation donated over $5,000,000 (HERE) 
 
The Open Society Foundation (George Soros) Partners. The following quote was taken from 
an Open Society Foundation doc and can be viewed HERE Again George Soros  
 
Quote: "American private foundations such as the Ford Foundation, United Nations 
Foundation, the John D. and Catherine T. MacArthur Foundation, the Bill & Melinda Gates 
Foundation, the Rockefeller Foundation, and the Tides Foundation.'' HERE  
 
At this point, 40 organizations have received funding from Borealis Philanthropy Black-Led 
Movement Fund [BLMF] 
 
Patriss Cullors stated in the Democracy Now Podcast: Quote- "It Evolved into a global 
network and an organization with over 40 chapters worldwide." HERE 
 
Borealis Philanthropy Quote: "If you are an individual seeking to support this important 
work, we encourage you to consider donating directly to the Movement for Black Lives 
Fund (MFBL Fund), one or more of our grantees, or other groups such as this list of Black-
led racial justice organizations.'' 
 
The list of Black-led racial justice organizations show affiliate organizations throughout the 
United States. With this data, it looks like the United States is facing more than 100 
Socialist/Communist/Marxist groups that openly advocate for the removal of the U.S. 
capitalist system and replace it with a S/C/M government. AND, this doesn't even include 
Antifa... HERE 
 
Quick review: The World Economic Forum controls news media, television providers, 
television networks, radio networks, social media, Google, and Youtube. They promote 
wokeness which is communism through all of their platforms. They shut down speech and 
ban you if do not go along with the approved narrative. They took One America News off 
Tv because they spread ‘misinformation’. They donate millions of dollars to organizations 
that burn down American cities. And then they hire the lawyer to bail them out if they do 
not have a DA or judge installed there already. The founder of Black Lives matter said she 
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I, Lance Himes, Interim Director of the Ohio Department of Health (ODH), pursuant to the authority granted 

to me in in R.C. 3701.04 to “[rjequire reports and make inspections and investigations that the director 

considers necessary”; R.C, 3701.13 to “make special orders...for preventing the spread of contagious or 

infectious diseases”; and R.C. 3701.14 to “investigate or make inquiry as to the cause of disease or illness, 

including contagious, infectious, epidemic, pandemic, or endemic conditions, and take prompt action to 

control and suppress it” Order the following to prevent the spread of COVID-19 within the state of Ohio: 

|. Non-congregate sheltering be utilized throughout the state for those who are unable to safely self- 

quarantine in their place of residence and to isolate those diagnosed with or showing symptoms of 

COVID-19. Examples of the types of persons included in this order are those who test positive for 

COVID-19 who do not require hospitalization but need isolation (including those exiting from 

hospitals); those who have been exposed to COVID-19 who do not require hospitalization; and 

asymptomatic high-risk individuals needing social distancing as a precautionary measure. Sheltering 

specific populations in non-congregate shelters should be determined by a local public health 

official's direction or guidance and should be based on individual needs. 

2. On March 20, 2020, the State of Ohio and FEMA entered into a FEMA/State Agreement applicable 

to the entire State of Ohio and authorizing applicants to apply for emergency protective measures 

including non-congregate sheltering. 
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was a Trained Marxist and The World Economic Forum say they want a fascist corporate 
new world government. George Soros the man funding the political and activist side is on 
video admitting he actively worked for the Nazis and has no remorse. Is the picture clear 
yet? This is a planned corporate communist takeover of America and every other free 
standing nation.  
 This is why burning buildings is peaceful and people walking through the capital is an 
insurrection. These groups are their investments and tools which all serve an independent 
purpose in their takeover. The communist have declared war on all free states and below is 
what happens historically if they succeed. 

 

Quarantine Camps 
 
 

 
 

Non-congregate sheltering means individual isolation. 

Full Document HERE 

 

 

CDC Community Isolation Centers 

 
. Isolation shelters, or community isolation centers (CICs), can provide people with mild to 

moderate symptoms, who are not at increased risk for severe disease, with a safe space to 

voluntarily isolate until they are no longer considered infectious according to Ministry of Health 

guidelines. Guiding principles:  

• Each community is unique, and CDC Country Offices, Ministries of Health, and partners 

may wish to consider local context, local health system capacity, and other factors which 

may preclude people being able to isolate safely at home. 

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000338

https://coronavirus.ohio.gov/static/publicorders/DO-Non-Congregate-Shelter-Second-Amended-08.31.20.pdf
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/need-extra-precautions/people-at-increased-risk.html
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/need-extra-precautions/people-at-increased-risk.html
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• CICs may be implemented at any time, regardless of the level of community 

transmission, based on guidance from public health officials, and may be scaled up 

or down as needed.  

• While specific considerations may vary by country and location within a country, 

locating CICs close to the community they are intended to serve may facilitate support 

from patients’ families and encourage use of these centers. 

CDC Document can be read HERE 

 

 

Auschwitz  
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file:///C:/Users/Owner/Desktop/HERE
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Hong Kong Penny’s Bay   

 

 
Australia  
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U.S. FEMA Camps 
 
How will they get support to put people in camps? 
They already have it. 
 

 ere’s the   D  fro  a  eartland Institute and  as ussen 
Report survey. For Democratic voters: 

• 55% support fines against those who choose not to get a COVID-

19 vaccine. 

• 59% support house arrest for the unvaccinated. 

• 48% support fines or prison for questioning vaccine efficacy on 

social media, TV, or the radio or in online or digital publications. 

• 45% support temporarily confining the unvaccinated to 

“designated facilities” or internment camps. 

• 47% support government tracking of the unvaccinated. 

• 29% support temporarily removing parents’ custody of their 
children if parents refuse to take the COVID-19 vaccine. 
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https://www.rasmussenreports.com/public_content/politics/partner_surveys/jan_2022/covid_19_democratic_voters_support_harsh_measures_against_unvaccinated


Operation Northwoods was a proposed false flag operation against American citizens that 

originated within the U.S. Department of Defense (DoD) and the Joint Chiefs of Staff (JCS) 

of the United States government in 1962. The proposals called for the Central Intelligence 

Agency (CIA) or other U.S. government operatives to both stage and commit acts of 

terrorism against American military and civilian targets, blaming them on the Cuban 

government, and using it to justify a war against Cuba. The possibilities detailed in the 

document included the possible assassination of Cuban immigrants, sinking boats of 

Cuban refugees on the high seas, hijacking planes to be shot down or given the 

appearance of being shot down, blowing up a US. ship, and orchestrating violent terrorism 

in U.S. cities. The proposals were rejected by President John F. Kennedy. Declassified 

Document HERE 

Preprogramming 

The media preprograms people weeks and even months prior to an event. 

This is done to control the narrative as the situation unfolds. Preprogramming 

individuals is as simple as giving them ‘puzzle pieces’ over time which gives 

them a predetermined conclusion. 
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COVID-19: Democratic Voters Support Harsh Measures Against 

Unvaccinated – Questions HERE 

Poll HERE 

The reason these camps are being built is because they believe they 
will be successful in taking over free countries. They  have 
brainwashed 45% of democrat voters into believeing camps are a 
good option for the unvaccinated. But they still need more support, 
so how will they get others to support measures like this one? 

They will create an even stronger division and threat through false 
flag opperations.  

 

False Flag 

 
A false flag operation is an act committed with the intent of disguising the actual source of 

responsibility and pinning blame on another party. 
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https://www.rasmussenreports.com/public_content/politics/partner_surveys/jan_2022/questions_heartland_covid_january_5_2022
https://www.rasmussenreports.com/public_content/politics/partner_surveys/jan_2022/covid_19_democratic_voters_support_harsh_measures_against_unvaccinated
https://nsarchive2.gwu.edu/news/20010430/northwoods.pdf


Below shows how they are building suspense and getting their voters ready 

for an event that they intend to carry out to bring in policy in that can remove 

anyone from society who questions government. 

POTENTIAL TERROR THREATS 

OPPOSITION TO COVID MEASURES 

HEU SRS a 

JSR aa Ea 

IAL UA MLE 

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAYS 

BREAKING NEWS 

NATIONAL TERRORISM ALERT AMEAD OF 9/11 20TH ANNIVERSARY - 
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Far-right terror poses bigger threat to 
US than Islamist extremism post-9/11 

HERE 
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https://www.theguardian.com/us-news/2021/sep/08/post-911-domestic-terror


National Terrorism Advisory System 

STUTiCaaale 
3dvi 

Date Issued: February 07, 2022 02:00 pm ET 

View as PDF: National Terrorism Advisory System Bulletin - February 07, 2022 02:00 pm (pdf, 2 pages, 1.86 MB) 

Summary of Terrorism Threat to the U.S. Homeland 

The United States remains in a heightened threat environment fueled by several factors, including an online environment filled with false or misleading 

narratives and conspiracy theories, and other forms of mis- dis- and mal-information (MDM) introduced and/or amplified by foreign and domestic threat 

actors. These threat actors seek to exacerbate societal friction to sow discord and undermine public trust in government institutions to encourage unrest, 

which could potentially inspire acts of violence. Mass casualty attacks and other acts of targeted violence conducted by lone offenders and small groups 

acting in furtherance of ideological beliefs and/or personal grievances pose an ongoing threat to the nation. While the conditions underlying the 

heightened threat landscape have not significantly changed over the last year, the convergence of the following factors has increased the volatility, 

unpredictability, and complexity of the threat environment: (1) the proliferation of false or misleading narratives, which sow discord or undermine public 

trust in U.S. government institutions; (2) continued calls for violence directed at U.S. critical infrastructure; soft targets and mass gatherings; faith-based 

institutions, such as churches, synagogues, and mosques; institutions of higher education; racial and religious minorities; government facilities and 

personnel, including law enforcement and the military; the media; and perceived ideological opponents; and (3) calls by foreign terrorist organizations for 

attacks on the United States based on recent events. 
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Anyone who disagrees with the government is now a terrorist. They have taken 

free speech online and now the government is taking the first amendment.  

White House Definition of Terrorism 

Under New Federal law, “domestic terrorism” is defined as “activities that involve acts 

dangerous to human life that are a violation of the criminal laws of the United States or of any 

State; appear to be intended to intimidate or coerce a civilian population, to influence the policy 

of a government by intimidation or coercion, or to affect the conduct of a government by mass 

destruction, assassination, or kidnapping; and occur primarily within the territorial jurisdiction of 

the United States.”   

The review was rooted in an expert assessment of the domestic terrorism threat provided by the 

intelligence and law enforcement communities. An unclassified summary of that assessment was 

released in March so the public could see the key findings. It found that the two most lethal 

elements of today’s domestic terrorism threat are (1) racially or ethnically motivated violent 

extremists who advocate for the superiority of the white race and (2) anti-government or 

anti-authority violent extremists, such as militia violent extremists.  HERE 
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https://www.whitehouse.gov/briefing-room/statements-releases/2021/06/15/fact-sheet-national-strategy-for-countering-domestic-terrorism/


It is natural to man to indulge in the illusions of hope. We are apt to shut our eyes against 

a painful truth- and listen to the song of that siren, till she transforms us into beasts. Is 

this the part of wise men, engaged in a great and arduous struggle for liberty? Are we 

disposed to be of the number of those, who having eyes, see not, and having ears hear 

not, the things which so nearly concern their temporal salvation? For my part, whatever 

anguish of spirit it might cost, | am willing to know the whole truth; to know the worst, 

and the provide for it. 

-Patric Henry 1775 
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All tyranny needs to gain a foothold is for people of good conscience to remain silent. 
-Thomas Jefferson 

 
 

“Necessity is the plea for every infringement of human freedom. It is the argument of tyrants; it 

is the creed of slaves.” 

– William Pitt (the Younger), Speech in the House of Commons, November 18, 1783 

 

Single acts of tyranny may be ascribed to the accidental opinion of a day, but a series of 
oppressions, bugun at a distinguished period, and pursued unalterably through every 
change of ministers, too plainly prove a deliberate systematical plan of reducing us to 

slavery. 

-Thomas Jefferson 
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See videos of doctors below. 

Covid-19 Injection destroys immune system 

https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60f89c07b4c876043c591c8a  

Covid vaccine damages blood cells 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60fb3ec7a43f7c0b59f57b9d  
Doctors Discuss heart damage from covid jab 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60f9e0c4c8481807b44dc69b  
Inventor of mRNA calls for the stop of vaccines 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60e623f836819249dd27b9aa  
Doctors agree that covid is a bio-weapon 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60de3f5f39edc63b5b3064e6  
Dr. Peter McCollough- Stop the vaccine 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60e6260536819249dd27cd04  
Top medical inventor: Covid ‘vaccine’ not a vaccine 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60076fda8c03b74ce0e2f6f5  
Pfizer Whistle Blower confirms Covid injections are deadly 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=610b15ec4b401c2c26621b15  
Truth for Health foundation stop the shot 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=610abae84448902afdfc7e64  
Former Pfizer VP Discusses dangers of vaccine 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=6119a5c55f9bed525db38b7f  
Doctors warn the world of vaccine 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=611db28e48e1245ce6942ab9  
Dr.Sean Brooks Warns vaccinated will die 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=612387284a5b1f663eb13459  
Stop the shot part 3 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=61279a2dabc8646db85df3d4  
Do not take the vaccine 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=6113ca9bf2f80b463ffb75e7  
Dr. exposes medical tyranny 
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=6132a3a930a45e079f9aaef5  
Dr. Joseph Mercola: How the spike protein hurts the heart. 
https://www.infowars.com/posts/dr-joseph-mercola-how-the-spike-protein-hurts-the-heart/  
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https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60f89c07b4c876043c591c8a
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60fb3ec7a43f7c0b59f57b9d
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60f9e0c4c8481807b44dc69b
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60e623f836819249dd27b9aa
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60de3f5f39edc63b5b3064e6
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https://www.banned.video/watch?id=60076fda8c03b74ce0e2f6f5
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=610b15ec4b401c2c26621b15
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=610abae84448902afdfc7e64
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=6119a5c55f9bed525db38b7f
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=611db28e48e1245ce6942ab9
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https://www.banned.video/watch?id=6113ca9bf2f80b463ffb75e7
https://www.banned.video/watch?id=6132a3a930a45e079f9aaef5
https://www.infowars.com/posts/dr-joseph-mercola-how-the-spike-protein-hurts-the-heart/


more details »

Subject: Updated invitation: Advocacy Workshop Coordination & Prep Call @ Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm - 2:30pm (EDT)
(kyle.hall@ncleg.gov)
Location: Google Meet

Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: None

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Andy Williamson <andy@mountainbizworks.org>; Will K.
Morgan <morgan@manningfulton.com>; Rebecca Gillis <rgillis@outdoorindustry.org>; Zach Amittay <zamittay@e2.org>;
Rich Harper <rharper@outdoorindustry.org>; Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall) <Michael.Fairrington@ncleg.gov>
Attachment(s): "invite.ics"

This event has been changed.

Changed: Advocacy Workshop Coordination & Prep Call
When Thu Mar 31, 2022 1:30pm – 2:30pm Eastern Time - New York

Where Google Meet (map)

Joining info Join with Google Meet
meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc

Join by phone
(US) +1 314-561-9213 (PIN: 580083728)

More phone numbers

Calendar kyle.hall@ncleg.gov

Who • noah@mountainbizworks.org - organizer
• Rep. Kyle Hall
• Andy Williamson
• Will K. Morgan
• Rebecca Gillis
• Zach Amittay
• Rich Harper
• Michael Fairrington (Rep. Kyle Hall)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing

Going (kyle.hall@ncleg.gov)?   Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this courtesy email at the account kyle.hall@ncleg.gov because you are an attendee of this event.

To stop receiving future updates for this event, decline this event. Alternatively you can sign up for a Google account at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ and control your
notification settings for your entire calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest list, or invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or
to modify your RSVP. Learn More.
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Subject: Advocacy Workshop Coordination & Prep Call
Location: Google Meet
Start: Thursday, March 31, 2022 1:30 PM EDT
End: Thursday, March 31, 2022 2:30 PM EDT
Recurrence: None
Organizer: noah@mountainbizworks.org
Required Attendees: kyle.hall@ncleg.gov; andy@mountainbizworks.org; morgan@manningfulton.com; rgillis@outdoorindustry.org; zamittay@e2.org; rharper@outdoorindustry.org;
michael.fairrington@ncleg.gov; noah@mountainbizworks.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CdSipLVRybaGDtRaN0biURg1ZW4vlkvzJn0R08Oa7Fc/edit?usp=sharing -::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::- Do
not edit this section of the description. This event has a video call. Join: https://meet.google.com/hpt-zcbc-yuc (US) +1 314-561-9213 PIN: 580083728# View more phone numbers: https://tel.meet/hpt-
zcbc-yuc?pin=3120653208944&hs=7 View your event at https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?
action=VIEW&eid=Y2hpMzBkaHBjZ3JqMGI5bzZ0aTZjYjlrY2dvNmFiYjI2b28zMGJiNTZnbzM2YzFpNjBybTRjcG5jayBreWxlLmhhbGxAbmNsZWcuZ292&tok=MjUjbm9haEBtb3VudGFpbmJpendvcmtzLm9yZ2ZiYTAzYzllNWM3ZDgzNmMzNGU3ZjdjNjMzY2RiNjJlZGZjMDQyMDg&ctz=America%2FNew_York&hl=en&es=0.
-::~:~::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~:~::-
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From: Major Dave Goetze <majordave@electoraleducationfoundation.com>
Sent: Wednesday, April 13, 2022 9:08 PM EDT
To: Sen. Amy Galey <Amy.Galey@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Bob Steinburg <Bob.Steinburg@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Bobby Hanig
<Robert.Hanig@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Brenden Jones <Brenden.Jones@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Carl Ford <Carl.Ford@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Chris Humphrey <Chris.Humphrey@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Chuck Edwards <Chuck.Edwards@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Deanna
Ballard <Deanna.Ballard@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Donnie Loftis <Donnie.Loftis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Edward C. Goodwin
<Edward.Goodwin@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Erin Pare <Erin.Pare@ncleg.gov>; Rep. George Cleveland
<George.Cleveland@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Grey Mills <Grey.Mills@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jake H. Johnson
<Jake.Johnson@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jason Saine <Jason.Saine@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeffrey C. McNeely
<Jeffrey.McNeely@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Bradford <John.Bradford@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Szoka
<John.Szoka@ncleg.gov>; Rep. John Torbett <John.Torbett@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Joyce Krawiec
<Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Julia Howard <Julia.Howard@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Keith Kidwell
<Keith.Kidwell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kelly Hastings <Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Kyle Hall <Kyle.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Rep.
Larry Pittman <Larry.Pittman@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Lisa S. Barnes <Lisa.Barnes@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mark Brody
<Mark.Brody@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Mike Clampitt <Mike.Clampitt@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Norman Sanderson
<Norman.Sanderson@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Phil Berger <Phil.Berger@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Phil Shepard
<Phil.Shepard@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Ralph Hise <Ralph.Hise@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ray Pickett <Ray.Pickett@ncleg.gov>; Sen.
Steve Jarvis <Steve.Jarvis@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Ted Alexander <Ted.Alexander@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Todd Johnson
<Todd.Johnson@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Vickie Sawyer <Vickie.Sawyer@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Warren Daniel
<Warren.Daniel@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Allison A. Dahle <Allison.Dahle@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Bill Rabon <Bill.Rabon@ncleg.gov>;
Sen. Dan Blue <Dan.Blue@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Dennis Riddell <Dennis.Riddell@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Destin Hall
<Destin.Hall@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeff Zenger <Jeff.Zenger@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Jim Perry <Jim.Perry@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jon
Hardister <Jon.Hardister@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Kathy Harrington <Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Michael Garrett
<Michael.Garrett@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Paul Newton <Paul.Newton@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pricey Harrison
<Pricey.Harrison@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Shelly Willingham <Shelly.Willingham@ncleg.gov>; Sen. Wiley Nickel
<Wiley.Nickel@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Donna White <Donna.White@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Pat McElraft <Pat.McElraft@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Diane Wheatley <Diane.Wheatley@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Lee Zachary <Lee.Zachary@ncleg.gov>; Rep. David Willis
<David.Willis@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jeffrey Elmore <Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Ted Davis <Ted.Davis@ncleg.gov>;
Rep. Jamie Boles, Jr <Jamie.Boles@ncleg.gov>; Rep. Jimmy Dixon <Jimmy.Dixon@ncleg.gov>
CC: Hal Weatherman <halcweatherman@gmail.com>; Ian Richardson <ianrichardson1191@gmail.com>; Electoral
Education Foundation <hello@electoraleducationfoundation.com>; Andy Jackson <ajackson@lockehq.org>; Andy Perrigo
<faperrigo@gmail.com>; ed.stiles@ncleg.gov <ed.stiles@ncleg.gov>
Subject: YTD Roster of NC Voters Changing Political Party Affiliation
Attachment(s): "20220409-YTD Roster of Party Change.xlsx"
Our review of the weekly ncvoter_statewide files published online by the NCSBE from January 2nd, 2022 to this past
Saturday, April 9th, 2022 has produced the attached listing of all voters who have changed their political party affiliation
during that time.  We are assuming that all shown counties, precincts and district data for these voters has been correctly
updated since redistricting, but we wanted to provide you with the most current data available.

This spreadsheet can be sorted by County/Precinct or by Congressional, NC House or NC Senate District to see who has
changed and how.  An additional field has been added by us to show both their current and former party affiliations to better
help you assess any trends that may be taking place that could impact current and future elections.  We hope this is of
benefit to you.

Respectfully,

"Major Dave"

-- 
David W. Goetze
Vice President For Research
Electoral Education Foundation
(919) 616-4601
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YTD PC MASTER

ncid ncid_alt previous_party_cd party_cd change_type county_id county_desc voter_reg_num status_cd voter_status_desc reason_cd

AA188731 AA000188731 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 137841 A ACTIVE AP

AA188732 AA000188732 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 137842 A ACTIVE AP

AB35760 AB000035760 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30187549 A ACTIVE AV

AG13783 AG000013783 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209967 A ACTIVE AV

AG20311 AG000020311 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210481 A ACTIVE AV

AG20622 AG000020622 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210865 A ACTIVE AV

AG28651 AG000028651 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 35674 A ACTIVE AP

AG29367 AG000029367 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212212 A ACTIVE AP

AG29420 AG000029420 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40492 A ACTIVE AP

AG35326 AG000035326 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 89 TYRRELL 5847 A ACTIVE AN

AG40488 AG000040488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30142192 A ACTIVE AV

AG43573 AG000043573 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209199 A ACTIVE AV

AG48876 AG000048876 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 44590 A ACTIVE AP

AG49209 AG000049209 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 39739 A ACTIVE AP

AG50915 AG000050915 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212076 A ACTIVE AP

AG51613 AG000051613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211655 A ACTIVE AV

AG51936 AG000051936 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209385 A ACTIVE AV

AG53791 AG000053791 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30177247 A ACTIVE AP

AG54299 AG000054299 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 41787 A ACTIVE AV

AG55567 AG000055567 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 42069 A ACTIVE AV

AG57195 AG000057195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149504 A ACTIVE AV

AG57581 AG000057581 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30172284 A ACTIVE AV

AG59615 AG000059615 UNA REP UNA to REP 89 TYRRELL 5843 A ACTIVE AN

AG60860 AG000060860 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 159890 A ACTIVE AV

AG60980 AG000060980 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 45208 A ACTIVE AV

AG61989 AG000061989 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209742 A ACTIVE AV

AG62983 AG000062983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209771 A ACTIVE AV

AG63538 AG000063538 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211865 A ACTIVE AP

AG66659 AG000066659 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209407 A ACTIVE AV

AG66812 AG000066812 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757526109 A ACTIVE AV

AH10017 AH000010017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 7983 A ACTIVE AV

AH10303 AH000010303 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 8269 A ACTIVE AV

AH11673 AH000011673 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 9639 A ACTIVE AP

AH12047 AH000012047 DEM REP DEM to REP 8 BERTIE 10013 A ACTIVE AP

AH12069 AH000012069 DEM REP DEM to REP 8 BERTIE 10035 A ACTIVE AP

AH14731 AH000014731 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 45165 A ACTIVE AV

AH15006 AH000015006 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 8 BERTIE 12972 A ACTIVE AV

AH15265 AH000015265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 13231 A ACTIVE A1

AH15311 AH000015311 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 13277 A ACTIVE AP

AH17058 AH000017058 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 8 BERTIE 15024 A ACTIVE AV

AH18176 AH000018176 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 16142 A ACTIVE AV

AH18875 AH000018875 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 16841 A ACTIVE AP

AH19042 AH000019042 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32869 A ACTIVE AV

AH19259 AH000019259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30133359 A ACTIVE AP

AH19454 AH000019454 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45211 A ACTIVE AV

AH19677 AH000019677 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 17643 A ACTIVE AP

AH19748 AH000019748 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 272382 A ACTIVE AV

AH20752 AH000020752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45324 A ACTIVE AV
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voter_status_reason_desc absent_ind name_prefx_cd last_name first_name middle_name

VERIFICATION PENDING STANLEY HALEIGH NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING STANLEY KATELYN BROOKE

VERIFIED DOWNING MADISON SHOOK

VERIFIED COLTRAIN JAMES CROFTON

VERIFIED WHITNEY ANTHONY WAYNE

VERIFIED HARDING JEFFREY RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGE TANYA DAVENPORT

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDING KELLY RENEE TOLER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDISON HENRY DEWITT

UNVERIFIED NEW PATRICK GREGORY ALAN

VERIFIED MOORE VICTOR MANDALE

VERIFIED CRANCE SANDRA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS DOUGLAS CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHT CHRISTOPHER DAREN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMALL KIA NICOLE

VERIFIED GAYNOR DIAMOND NICOLE

VERIFIED DAVIS LATISHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA CARMELA

VERIFIED DUKE KAITLYN COREY

VERIFIED DUKE JACOB LEE

VERIFIED JORDAN ROBERT

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG SONIA ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW SPENCER JAMES MARVIN

VERIFIED BRADDY REBEKAH WILLIAMS

VERIFIED WOOLARD LINDSEY KAITLYN

VERIFIED CLARK MICHAEL DWAYNE

VERIFIED VEGA-CASTRO MAXIM AMERICA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER KRISTIN ROSE

VERIFIED LOGAN KAREN LEIGH

VERIFIED PRICE SCOTTY FLOYD

VERIFIED MILLER ESSIE CASPER

VERIFIED MIZELLE MARTHA MIZELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE JOHNNY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING RASCOE BRAXTON DAWSON

VERIFICATION PENDING RASCOE GINA LEE

VERIFIED WATSON LOIS

VERIFIED WHITE DOROTHY WYNN

UNVERIFIED WHITE TIFFANY TAWANA

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHEAD JOSEPH GREEN

VERIFIED TAYLOR CHARLENE RUFFIN

VERIFIED HUGHES DEBRA WOODLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JERNIGAN AMY COOPER

VERIFIED BARNES MICHAEL WINGATE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLEY RAKENDRED ONEAL

VERIFIED ASKEW KIMBERLY RUSHING

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRUM COURTNEY EVANS

VERIFIED SUTTON NICHOLAS EDWARD

VERIFIED BRINKLEY SHEILA CHERRY
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name_suffix_lbl res_street_address res_city_desc state_cd zip_code mail_addr1

1925  POPLAR CREEK RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1925 POPLAR CREEK RD

1925  POPLAR CREEK RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1925 POPLAR CREEK RD

316  PINEWOOD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 316 PINEWOOD RD

1501  TRAFALGAR DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1501 TRAFALGAR DR

1298  PARK WEST DR   #3 GREENVILLE NC 27834 1298 PARK WEST DR # 3

3422  MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD GRIMESLAND NC 27837 3422 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

6090  JERDEN THICKET RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 6090 JERDEN THICKET RD

3422  MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD GRIMESLAND NC 27837 3422 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD

2667  RALPH TAYLOR RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2667 RALPH TAYLOR RD

1508  JERRY POST OFFICE RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 1508 JERRY POST OFFICE RD

3021  BEDDARD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 3021 BEDDARD RD

4448  SURREY MEADOWS DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4448 SURREY MEADOWS DR

JR 1120  RED MAPLE LN JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1120 RED MAPLE LN

8815  NC HIGHWAY 171 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 8815 NC HIGHWAY 171

602  TREYBROOKE CIR   #34 GREENVILLE NC 27834 602 TREYBROOKE CIR # 34

4205  ROCKET RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 4205 ROCKET RD

5925 E NC 33 GRIMESLAND NC 27837 5925 E NC 33

3822  FAIRMONT VILLAGE DR   #B AYDEN NC 28513 3822 FAIRMONT VILLAGE DR # B

1142  VIEW NICHOLSON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1142 VIEW NICHOLSON RD

1142  VIEW NICHOLSON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1142 VIEW NICHOLSON RD

6830  RACE TRACK RD CASTALIA NC 27816 6830 RACE TRACK RD

104  BREEZEWOOD DR   #F GREENVILLE NC 27858 104 BREEZEWOOD DR # F

JR 92  JERRY POST OFFICE RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 92 JERRY POST OFFICE RD

12083  OLD BAILEY HWY WILSON NC 27896 12083 OLD BAILEY HWY

313 S MAIN ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 313 S MAIN ST

JR 306  HORSESHOE DR   #N GREENVILLE NC 27834 306 HORSESHOE DR # N

1806 E 1ST ST   #L3 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1806 E 1ST ST # L3

550  PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR    #504A GREENVILLE NC 27834 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR # 504A

750  FOX CHASE LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 750 FOX CHASE LN

6326  TONYA RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6326 TONYA RD

401  BUNCOMB RD COLERAIN NC 27924 401 BUNCOMB RD

238  NEW RD COLERAIN NC 27924 238 NEW RD

1005  GOVERNORS RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1005 GOVERNORS RD

2627  INDIAN WOODS RD WINDSOR NC 27983 2627 INDIAN WOODS RD

2627  INDIAN WOODS RD WINDSOR NC 27983 2627 INDIAN WOODS RD

1005  PARADISE LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1005 PARADISE LN

2244  US HIGHWAY 13  N AHOSKIE NC 27910 2244 US HIGHWAY 13 N

845  US HIGHWAY 13  N WINDSOR NC 27983 845 US HIGHWAY 13 N

JR 29  FLAG RUN RD LEWISTON WOODVILLE NC 27849 29 FLAG RUN RD

230  CONNARITSA RD KELFORD NC 27847 230 CONNARITSA RD

109  CYPRESS RD MERRY HILL NC 27957 109 CYPRESS RD

643  ELM GROVE RD COLERAIN NC 27924 643 ELM GROVE RD

236  GRANT RD CONWAY NC 27820 236 GRANT RD

1504  WESTPOINTE DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 1504 WESTPOINTE DR

308  JAY TRL MURFREESBORO NC 27855 308 JAY TRL

107  THOMAS LN COLERAIN NC 27924 107 THOMAS LN

626  TARBORO ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 626 TARBORO ST

626  NC 561 E AHOSKIE NC 27910 626 NC 561 E
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mail_addr2 mail_addr3 mail_addr4 mail_city mail_state mail_zipcode full_phone_number race_code

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525713466 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2529435722 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 U

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527934826 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2527020326 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2527660032 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527140807 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2529441126 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2524138981 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 B

AYDEN NC 28513 2524170210 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2529435283 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2524027800 W

CASTALIA NC 27816 2523823929 M

GREENVILLE NC 27858 5623103115 B

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2529441830 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2529409637 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527513420 O

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2523251588 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2522097800 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2527991553 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2523256603 U

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2523323152 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 2527945764 W

LEWISTON WOODVILLE NC 27849 W

KELFORD NC 27847 2523251681 B

MERRY HILL NC 27957 2524823361 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 2527943783 W

CONWAY NC 27820 2527518013 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2526425482 B

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 2523251181 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524693247 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 U
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ethnic_code gender_code age_at_year_end birth_state drivers_lic registr_dt precinct_abbrv precinct_desc municipality_abbrv

UN F 26 NC Y 3/30/2022 |CC| CC

UN F 26 NC Y 3/30/2022 |CC| CC

NL F 33 NC Y 1/7/2020 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 80 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL M 55 NY Y 2/28/2022 |0101| ARTHUR C

UN U 48 Y 3/16/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 58 NC Y 3/15/2012 |J| JAMESVILLE

UN F 44 NC Y 4/7/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL M 75 NC Y 5/25/2017 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL M 66 NC Y 1/10/2022 |2| COLUMBIA

NL M 49 NC Y 3/15/2016 |1102B| SIMPSON B

UN F 65 PA Y 1/6/2022 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL M 35 Y 5/4/2021 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 33 NC Y 10/6/2016 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 30 NC Y 3/31/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 31 NC Y 3/21/2022 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL U 29 Y 1/18/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 30 NC Y 1/28/2019 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL F 29 NC Y 10/17/2018 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL M 30 NC Y 2/19/2019 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL M 25 NC Y 3/3/2020 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL F 63 NY Y 9/24/2018 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN M 38 NC Y 12/20/2021 |2| COLUMBIA

NL F 22 Y 1/16/2022 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL F 22 MT Y 3/16/2022 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1 R

UN M 22 Y 1/27/2022 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

HL F 21 NC Y 1/27/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 22 NY N 3/25/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL F 52 Y 1/19/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 54 Y 3/9/2022 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL F 73 NC Y 3/31/1972 |C1| COLERAIN 1

NL F 61 VA Y 4/6/1984 |W2| WINDSOR 2

UN M 73 NC Y 2/8/1988 |SN| SNAKEBITE

NL M 63 NC Y 3/30/1984 |IW| INDIAN WOODS

NL F 63 NC Y 4/7/1986 |IW| INDIAN WOODS

UN F 47 NC N 2/28/2022 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 62 NC Y 1/20/1988 |M1| MITCHELLS 1

NL F 42 NC Y 4/1/1998 |W2| WINDSOR 2

NL M 68 NC Y 4/7/1972 |WD| WOODVILLE LW

NL F 40 NC Y 3/19/2001 |WD| WOODVILLE

NL F 64 VA Y 1/21/2003 |WH| WHITES

UN F 57 VA Y 5/28/2004 |C2| COLERAIN 2

NL M 60 NC Y 2/10/2022 |CREEKS| CREEKSVILLE

NL M 36 NC Y 3/9/2015 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL U 36 Y 12/29/2021 |M1| MURFREESBORO 1 MURF

NL F 41 NC Y 10/25/2004 |C1| COLERAIN 1

NL M 36 VA Y 6/11/2019 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN U 68 Y 3/7/2022 |A2| AHOSKIE 2
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municipality_desc ward_abbrv ward_desc cong_dist_abbrv super_court_abbrv judic_dist_abbrv nc_senate_abbrv

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 07A 7 11

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 2 2 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

LEWISTON WOODVILLE 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

MURFREESBORO 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 06B 6 3
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nc_house_abbrv county_commiss_abbrv county_commiss_desc township_abbrv township_desc school_dist_abbrv

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #07 #07 #07

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

1

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

25 1 COMMISSION #1 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

1

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

23 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

23 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

27 4 DISTRICT 4 WICC WICCACANEE

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

5
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school_dist_desc fire_dist_abbrv fire_dist_desc water_dist_abbrv

#07 WD

#07 WD

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 1

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL BOARD #4

SCHOOL BOARD #4 4

SCHOOL BOARD #2 2

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS
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water_dist_desc sewer_dist_abbrv sewer_dist_desc sanit_dist_abbrv sanit_dist_desc rescue_dist_abbrv

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER #1

WATER #1

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #1

WATER #3

WATER #4

WATER #2

WATER #1

WATER #1
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rescue_dist_desc munic_dist_abbrv munic_dist_desc dist_1_abbrv dist_1_desc dist_2_abbrv

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

LW LEWISTON WOODVILLE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURF MURFREESBORO 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL
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dist_2_desc confidential_ind birth_year vtd_abbrv vtd_desc

N 1996 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1996 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1989 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1942 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1967 |0101| |0101|

N 1974 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1964 |J| |J|

N 1978 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1947 |W1| |W1|

N 1956 |2| |2|

N 1973 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1957 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1987 |J| |J|

N 1989 |GR| |GR|

N 1992 |1503| |1503|

N 1991 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1993 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1992 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1993 |W2| |W2|

N 1992 |W2| |W2|

N 1997 |0003| |0003|

N 1959 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1984 |2| |2|

N 2000 |0008| |0008|

N 2000 |R1| |R1|

N 2000 |1505B| |1505B|

N 2001 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2000 |1506| |1506|

N 1970 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1968 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1949 |C1| |C1|

N 1961 |W2| |W2|

N 1949 |SN| |SN|

N 1959 |IW| |IW|

N 1959 |IW| |IW|

N 1975 |GR| |GR|

N 1960 |M1| |M1|

N 1980 |W2| |W2|

N 1954 |WD| |WD|

N 1982 |WD| |WD|

N 1958 |WH| |WH|

N 1965 |C2| |C2|

N 1962 |CREEKS| |CREEKS|

N 1986 |1504| |1504|

N 1986 |M1| |M1|

N 1981 |C1| |C1|

N 1986 |1201| |1201|

N 1954 |A2| |A2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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22
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AH21028 AH000021028 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 26131 A ACTIVE AV

AH21445 AH000021445 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 28885 A ACTIVE AP

AH22831 AH000022831 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 58 MARTIN 45355 A ACTIVE AP

AH23903 AH000023903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 24533 A ACTIVE AV

AH24563 AH000024563 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45321 A ACTIVE AV

AH25238 AH000025238 UNA REP UNA to REP 8 BERTIE 24230 A ACTIVE AV

AH25288 AH000025288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 30334 A ACTIVE AV

AH25665 AH000025665 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 24823 A ACTIVE AP

AH25725 AH000025725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45040 A ACTIVE AV

AH26221 AH000026221 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 25679 A ACTIVE AV

AH26675 AH000026675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 26414 A ACTIVE AV

AH26787 AH000026787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 29614 A ACTIVE AP

AH27041 AH000027041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45201 A ACTIVE AV

AH27163 AH000027163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 27116 A ACTIVE AV

AH27275 AH000027275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 27274 A ACTIVE AV

AH27491 AH000027491 UNA REP UNA to REP 8 BERTIE 27630 A ACTIVE AV

AH28256 AH000028256 UNA REP UNA to REP 8 BERTIE 28722 A ACTIVE AP

AH28353 AH000028353 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 28880 A ACTIVE AP

AH28480 AH000028480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 8 BERTIE 29120 A ACTIVE AV

AH28528 AH000028528 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 29204 A ACTIVE AP

AH28597 AH000028597 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 8 BERTIE 29320 A ACTIVE AV

AH28903 AH000028903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 29827 A ACTIVE AV

AH28907 AH000028907 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 29831 A ACTIVE AV

AH28934 AH000028934 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 29879 A ACTIVE AP

AH29200 AH000029200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 30317 A ACTIVE AV

AH3718 AH000003718 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 30651 A ACTIVE AV

AH4046 AH000004046 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 2012 A ACTIVE AP

AH4807 AH000004807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 2773 A ACTIVE AP

AH4818 AH000004818 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 28694 A ACTIVE AV

AH4871 AH000004871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 2837 A ACTIVE AP

AH5027 AH000005027 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 2993 A ACTIVE AP

AH5485 AH000005485 DEM REP DEM to REP 8 BERTIE 3451 A ACTIVE AV

AH5776 AH000005776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 3742 A ACTIVE AP

AH5855 AH000005855 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 3821 A ACTIVE AP

AH6089 AH000006089 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 28647 A ACTIVE AV

AH6219 AH000006219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 4185 A ACTIVE AV

AH7789 AH000007789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 5755 A ACTIVE AV

AH7934 AH000007934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 5900 A ACTIVE AV

AH8230 AH000008230 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 6196 A ACTIVE AV

AH9031 AH000009031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 6997 A ACTIVE AV

AH9969 AH000009969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 7935 A ACTIVE AP

AJ47894 AJ000047894 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209561 A ACTIVE AV

AK106363 AK000106363 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40912 A ACTIVE AP

AK115430 AK000115430 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40885 A ACTIVE AP

AK122975 AK000122975 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106578 A ACTIVE AV

AK172497 AK000172497 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211903 A ACTIVE AP

AK87660 AK000087660 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106380 A ACTIVE AV

AK87679 AK000087679 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106226 A ACTIVE AV

AL201873 AL000201873 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30192353 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED PRITT CHERYL WHITE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS JAMIE DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRILEY JEFFREY ALLEN

VERIFIED SOLOMON RAYMOND

VERIFIED LOWE CAROLINE BOWMAN

VERIFIED COPELAND SIDNEY GENE

VERIFIED BOND JAHLIL DAQUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLOUGH ADAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED JONES THOMAS WAYNE

VERIFIED RANKINS TRACY DEKETA

VERIFIED DAMERON MALCOLM SHURMUR

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTON CLINTON

VERIFIED MULDROW ISHMEAL

VERIFIED WOODLEY RAHEEM RAMEL

VERIFIED BOND DEVON LAMONT

VERIFIED LEGGETT TAYLOR MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING NORCROSS DONAVAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS JOHNNY MICHAEL

VERIFIED FLOOD DEONTRE' SHERROD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSE ABIGAIL BROOKE

VERIFIED AUGSBURGER ELIZABETH ANN PERRINE

VERIFIED TILLERY DAMONTE LAMAR

VERIFIED JOYNER ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL AMANDA KRYSTAL

VERIFIED FLEETWOOD ALEXIA MONIQUE

VERIFIED BROWN JOHN BRAXTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRUM ISRAEL ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COBB ANGELA BAUGH

VERIFIED COBB CHAD STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COBB ROY HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING COOKE BOB MARSHALL

VERIFIED DAVENPORT MARVIN R

VERIFICATION PENDING DREW PATRICIA COBB

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE RACHEL CULLIPHER

VERIFIED EVERETTE DEBORAH BRIDGES

VERIFIED FERGUSON PATRICIA DIANNE

VERIFIED HOGGARD JESSIE BELCH

VERIFIED HOGGARD WILLIE MICHAEL

VERIFIED HUGHES HARLAN EDGAR

VERIFIED JOYNER NANCY FREEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MEBANE SHAWN LEANDER

VERIFIED JOHNSON KATIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR BOBBY GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR LYNN MIDDLEBROOK

VERIFIED HICKS JERRY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING RYAN THOMAS

VERIFIED PENNETTI RICHARD THOMAS

VERIFIED PENNETTI THERESA JOHANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE DELANIA MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
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1127  WAKELON RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1127 WAKELON RD

120  CAROLINE LN WINDSOR NC 27983 120 CAROLINE LN

JR 308 E COMMERCE ST OAK CITY NC 27857 308 E COMMERCE ST

127  TOBYS LN WINDSOR NC 27983 127 TOBYS LN

232  PARKERS FISHERY RD WINTON NC 27986 232 PARKERS FISHERY RD

III 1002  COLONIAL LN WINDSOR NC 27983 1002 COLONIAL LN

1452  GOVERNORS RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1452 GOVERNORS RD

239  HOGGARD MILL RD WINDSOR NC 27983 239 HOGGARD MILL RD

505  PARK ST   #10 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 505 PARK ST # 10

351  HEXLENA RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 351 HEXLENA RD

1003  CHARLES TAYLOR RD AULANDER NC 27805 1003 CHARLES TAYLOR RD

JR 849  MEADOW RD COLERAIN NC 27924 849 MEADOW RD

517  DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR N AHOSKIE NC 27910 517 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR N

1013  INDIAN WOODS RD LEWISTON WOODVILLE NC 27849 PO BOX 1115

JR 218  MORNING RD WINDSOR NC 27983 PO BOX 193

830  US HIGHWAY 13 AND 17  S WINDSOR NC 27983 830 US HIGHWAY 13 AND 17 S

550  CENTER GROVE RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 1174 WRIGHT AVE

120  CAROLINE LN WINDSOR NC 27983 120 CAROLINE LN

750  INDIAN WOODS RD LEWISTON WOODVILLE NC 27849 750 INDIAN WOODS RD

105 W CAMDEN ST WINDSOR NC 27983 105 W CAMDEN ST

201 E MAIN ST AULANDER NC 27805 PO BOX 681

450  FRANCIS MILL RD AULANDER NC 27805 450 FRANCIS MILL RD

352  EXTER RD COLERAIN NC 27924 352 EXTER RD

251  NC HIGHWAY 42 COLERAIN NC 27924 251 NC HIGHWAY 42

1109  GRABTOWN RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1109 GRABTOWN RD

419  JOHNNY MITCHELL RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 419 JOHNNY MITCHELL RD

107  THOMAS LN COLERAIN NC 27924 107 THOMAS LN

1545  WOODARD RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1545 WOODARD RD

102  COTTON PATCH LN EDENTON NC 27932 102 COTTON PATCH LN

1545  WOODARD RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1545 WOODARD RD

512  TAYLOR ST WINDSOR NC 27983 512 TAYLOR ST

2216  US HIGHWAY 17  N MERRY HILL NC 27957 2216 US HIGHWAY 17 N

2627  NC HIGHWAY 305 AULANDER NC 27805 2627 NC HIGHWAY 305

1005  GOVERNORS RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1005 GOVERNORS RD

101  COURT ST   #204 EDENTON NC 27932 101 COURT ST # 204

116  LUTHER BROWN RD COLERAIN NC 27924 116 LUTHER BROWN RD

539  REPUBLICAN RD WINDSOR NC 27983 539 REPUBLICAN RD

539  REPUBLICAN RD WINDSOR NC 27983 539 REPUBLICAN RD

109  CYPRESS RD MERRY HILL NC 27957 109 CYPRESS RD

601  STERLINGWORTH ST WINDSOR NC 27983 601 STERLINGWORTH ST

513  SCHOOL RD WINDSOR NC 27983 PO BOX 1083

113  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 113 FLETCHER HALL

1344  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1344 JOHNSON DR

1344  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1344 JOHNSON DR

308  SAGAMORE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 925 LAKE ROYALE

418 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 602 VERSAILLE BLVD SW

712  HAVEN PEAK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 712 HAVEN PEAK LN

712  HAVEN PEAK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 712 HAVEN PEAK LN

1190  DOROTHY LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 1190 DOROTHY LN
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WINDSOR NC 27983 2527945678 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2527997978 W

OAK CITY NC 27857 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2524841060 B

WINTON NC 27986 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2523329391 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2523482937 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2523252796 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2526429624 B

AULANDER NC 27805 2525181508 B

COLERAIN NC 27924 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2523828980 B

WINDSOR NC 279831115 2524842774 B

WINDSOR NC 279830193 2524845105 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 2526780839 W

WAHIAWA HI 967864190 8086999798 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2527997132 W

LEWISTON WOODVILLE NC 27849 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 2522872550 W

AULANDER NC 278050681 2522020764 W

AULANDER NC 27805 2526424675 B

COLERAIN NC 27924 2522873947 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 2522870372 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2522176359 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522097625 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 2523251182 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2527945032 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524825129 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2528099445 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2523951266 W

MERRY HILL NC 27957 W

AULANDER NC 27805 9193450267 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2525091635 U

COLERAIN NC 27924 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 W

MERRY HILL NC 27957 2524823361 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 W

WINDSOR NC 279831083 2527945867 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 8035186503 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9103685858 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9192704971 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 39 NC Y 11/4/2016 |W2| WINDSOR 2

NL F 44 VA Y 8/10/2020 |W1| WINDSOR 1

UN U 31 Y 3/30/2022 |GN| GOOSE NEST OC

NL M 34 MA Y 4/8/2014 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL U 29 Y 3/2/2022 |WN| WINTON

NL M 27 NC Y 7/15/2013 |W1| WINDSOR 1 W

NL M 27 NC Y 2/7/2022 |SN| SNAKEBITE

UN U 26 Y 10/17/2014 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL M 63 NC Y 1/4/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL M 36 NC Y 6/24/2016 |M1| MITCHELLS 1

NL M 23 NC Y 2/27/2017 |SN| SNAKEBITE

NL M 72 NC Y 11/24/2020 |C2| COLERAIN 2

NL M 53 NY Y 10/11/2021 |A3| AHOSKIE 3 AHOS

NL M 35 NC Y 7/2/2018 |WD| WOODVILLE

NL M 22 NC Y 8/31/2018 |W1| WINDSOR 1

UN F 26 NC Y 1/29/2019 |IW| INDIAN WOODS

NL M 22 NC Y 4/21/2020 |M1| MITCHELLS 1

UN M 50 NC Y 8/10/2020 |W1| WINDSOR 1

UN M 20 Y 10/1/2020 |WD| WOODVILLE

UN F 23 Y 10/6/2020 |W1| WINDSOR 1 W

NL F 20 NC Y 10/8/2020 |M2| MITCHELLS 2 AU

NL M 19 NC Y 3/15/2021 |SN| SNAKEBITE

NL F 19 NC Y 3/18/2021 |C2| COLERAIN 2

NL F 31 VA Y 4/15/2021 |C2| COLERAIN 2

NL F 19 NC Y 1/9/2021 |IW| INDIAN WOODS

NL M 84 NC Y 10/4/2006 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL M 44 NC Y 5/15/1997 |C1| COLERAIN 1

NL F 52 NC Y 3/23/1988 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL M 45 NC Y 2/28/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL M 53 NC Y 5/28/1987 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL M 50 NC Y 11/17/1998 |W1| WINDSOR 1 W

NL M 83 NC Y 4/9/1984 |WH| WHITES

NL F 69 NC Y 12/18/1997 |RX| ROXOBEL

NL F 71 NC Y 5/28/1982 |SN| SNAKEBITE

UN U 58 Y 2/3/2022 |1| EAST EDENTON EDEN

NL F 64 NC Y 10/11/1993 |C2| COLERAIN 2

NL F 67 NC Y 6/30/1976 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL M 69 NC Y 2/14/1984 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL M 65 NC Y 9/30/1997 |WH| WHITES

NL F 72 NC Y 7/15/1976 |W1| WINDSOR 1 W

NL M 47 NC Y 3/17/1994 |W1| WINDSOR 1

UN U 19 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 75 NC Y 2/16/2018 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 71 NJ Y 2/5/2018 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

UN U 72 Y 1/24/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN U 20 RI N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN M 78 Y 1/24/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN F 76 Y 1/25/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN F 34 Y 7/13/2020 |1501| GREENVILLE #1 C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000365



YTD PC MASTER

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

OAK CITY 1 2 2 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

WINDSOR 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

WINDSOR 1 06B 6 3

AULANDER 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 1 1 1

1 06B 6 3

WINDSOR 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

WINDSOR 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5
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23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

5

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

5

23 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

23 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3
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SCHOOL BOARD #1 2

SCHOOL BOARD #1 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL BOARD #1

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #4 4

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL BOARD #3 4

SCHOOL BOARD #1 2

SCHOOL BOARD #4 4

SCHOOL BOARD #1

SCHOOL BOARD #3

SCHOOL BOARD #5 4

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL BOARD #1

SCHOOL BOARD #2 2

SCHOOL BOARD #4 4

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL BOARD #2 2

SCHOOL BOARD #1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 3
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WATER #2

WATER #2

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #1

WATER #3

WATER #1

WATER #4

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #4

WATER #2

WATER #4

WATER #4

WATER #1

WATER #1

WATER #3

WATER #1

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #2

WATER #4

WATER #3

WATER #1

WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #2

WATER #3
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7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

OC OAK CITY 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WINDSOR 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WINDSOR 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AU AULANDER 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WINDSOR 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WINDSOR 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1983 |W2| |W2|

N 1978 |W1| |W1|

N 1991 |GN| |GN|

N 1988 |W1| |W1|

N 1993 |WN| |WN|

N 1995 |W1| |W1|

N 1995 |SN| |SN|

N 1996 |W1| |W1|

N 1959 |W1| |W1|

N 1986 |M1| |M1|

N 1999 |SN| |SN|

N 1950 |C2| |C2|

N 1969 |A3| |A3|

N 1987 |WD| |WD|

N 2000 |W1| |W1|

N 1996 |IW| |IW|

N 2000 |M1| |M1|

N 1972 |W1| |W1|

N 2002 |WD| |WD|

N 1999 |W1| |W1|

N 2002 |M2| |M2|

N 2003 |SN| |SN|

N 2003 |C2| |C2|

N 1991 |C2| |C2|

N 2003 |IW| |IW|

N 1938 |A2| |A2|

N 1978 |C1| |C1|

N 1970 |W1| |W1|

N 1977 |2| |2|

N 1969 |W1| |W1|

N 1972 |W1| |W1|

N 1939 |WH| |WH|

N 1953 |RX| |RX|

N 1951 |SN| |SN|

N 1964 |1| |1|

N 1958 |C2| |C2|

N 1955 |W1| |W1|

N 1953 |W1| |W1|

N 1957 |WH| |WH|

N 1950 |W1| |W1|

N 1975 |W1| |W1|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1947 |W1| |W1|

N 1951 |W1| |W1|

N 1950 |08| |08|

N 2002 |1503| |1503|

N 1944 |18| |18|

N 1946 |18| |18|

N 1988 |1501| |1501|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AL220051 AL000220051 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106274 A ACTIVE AV

AL303198 AL000303198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526039 A ACTIVE AV

AL347827 AL000347827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209523 A ACTIVE AV

AL347897 AL000347897 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211886 A ACTIVE AP

AM88740 AM000088740 REP UNA REP to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30009729 A ACTIVE AP

AN117605 AN000117605 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279495 A ACTIVE AV

AN124520 AN000124520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 88680 A ACTIVE AV

AN169789 AN000169789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30178817 A ACTIVE AV

AN183117 AN000183117 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30180114 A ACTIVE AV

AN204033 AN000204033 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30209775 A ACTIVE AV

AN210982 AN000210982 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209425 A ACTIVE AV

AN221975 AN000221975 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211962 A ACTIVE AP

AN222190 AN000222190 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210110 A ACTIVE AV

AN223610 AN000223610 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210071 A ACTIVE AV

AN227308 AN000227308 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209541 A ACTIVE AV

AN227321 AN000227321 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210119 A ACTIVE AV

AN238438 AN000238438 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209431 A ACTIVE AV

AN239546 AN000239546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2830062 A ACTIVE AP

AN96399 AN000096399 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30210387 A ACTIVE AV

AR11137 AR000011137 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2830096 A ACTIVE AN

AR11984 AR000011984 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 21631 A ACTIVE AV

AR16319 AR000016319 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829510 A ACTIVE AV

AR16381 AR000016381 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209475 A ACTIVE AV

AR5034 AR000005034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 14644 A ACTIVE AV

AR8523 AR000008523 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829517 A ACTIVE AV

AR9467 AR000009467 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 72 PERQUIMANS 15937 A ACTIVE AV

AS102936 AS000102936 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209507 A ACTIVE AV

AS102937 AS000102937 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209504 A ACTIVE AV

AS103206 AS000103206 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209998 A ACTIVE AV

AS29947 AS000029947 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525786 A ACTIVE AV

AS64049 AS000064049 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29768 A ACTIVE AV

AS81913 AS000081913 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45164 A ACTIVE AV

AS98827 AS000098827 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210736 A ACTIVE AP

AS99041 AS000099041 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210023 A ACTIVE AV

AS99101 AS000099101 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210552 A ACTIVE AV

AS99182 AS000099182 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210562 A ACTIVE AV

AS99255 AS000099255 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209552 A ACTIVE AV

AS99403 AS000099403 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209505 A ACTIVE AV

AW186757 AW000186757 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 64 NASH 159956 A ACTIVE AV

AW222783 AW000222783 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209656 A ACTIVE AV

AW225187 AW000225187 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210361 A ACTIVE AV

AW235618 AW000235618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209484 A ACTIVE AV

AX12716 AX000012716 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106187 A ACTIVE AV

AX47702 AX000047702 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211519 A ACTIVE AV

AX61349 AX000061349 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30190492 A ACTIVE AP

AX83585 AX000083585 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106051 A ACTIVE AV

AY45733 AY000045733 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525792 A ACTIVE AV

AZ10016 AZ000010016 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 28678 A ACTIVE AV

AZ10929 AZ000010929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 14494 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED LEE BETTY DARLENE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN TREVOR PHILIP

VERIFIED DARBY LEAH SKY

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM COLSON PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON JUDY MARIE

VERIFIED RUFFIN MILES WILSON

VERIFIED URE MICHELLE LYNN

VERIFIED SCHREINER JONATHAN CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED SCHREINER DALTON JOHN

VERIFIED AGOSTO OLIVIA FICKLIN

VERIFIED ADCOCK GRANT L

VERIFICATION PENDING YATES EMILY

VERIFIED CARTE CAMRYN MAE

VERIFIED WATTS DANIELLE ANDREA

VERIFIED SMITH WESTON

VERIFIED WHITE SAVANNAH

VERIFIED SPECHT MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT CARLTON IRVING

VERIFIED BIBB CHRISTINE HAMILTON

UNVERIFIED NEW PIERCE JOSHUA ERIC

VERIFIED GURGANUS TAYLOR NIXON

VERIFIED TASKER CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED SELLERS KYLE MATTHEW

VERIFIED HARRIS GLENDA EUBANKS

VERIFIED RIPATTI MATT JOHN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RICHARD WAYNE

VERIFIED FUTRAL CONNOR BLAKE

VERIFIED GRANT TYLER DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HAYDEN DUSTIN KEITH

VERIFIED BOSWELL MARCIA ANDREWS

VERIFIED PEDEN JULIE JONES

VERIFIED ROJAS OLIVIA JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARVEY JILLIAN IRENE

VERIFIED LEWICKI CASEY

VERIFIED RUSSELL KENLEY

VERIFIED SYLVESTER NANCIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCLEOD CONNOR RILEY

VERIFIED HAMLIN SAM KEMPER

VERIFIED STATES CARL FRANKLIN

VERIFIED BRYANT MATTHEW BLAKE

VERIFIED KILBY BRAXTON

VERIFIED ABERNATHY ISABELLA

VERIFIED PATTON ALBERTINA FRIEDA

VERIFIED BURNS CHRISTINA HOPE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH KRISTEN COOLEY

VERIFIED TYREE ANTHONY WAYNE

VERIFIED NIXON EVAN SCOTT

VERIFIED WINSLOW MARY FRANCES

UNVERIFIED GOODWIN KRISTIE DAIL

L M N O P Q
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000373



YTD PC MASTER

355  NORTH RIDGE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 PO BOX 685

3761  RALEIGH ROAD PKWY W  #433 WILSON NC 27896 3761 RALEIGH ROAD PKWY W # 433

508 E 11TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 508 E 11TH ST

1307  COTANCHE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1307 COTANCHE ST

387  BREEZY BANKS RD ROPER NC 27970 387 BREEZY BANKS RD

1006  CYPRESS ST TARBORO NC 27886 1006 CYPRESS ST

550  TIMBERLANDS DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 550 TIMBERLANDS DR

2740  MERIDIAN DR   #5 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2740 MERIDIAN DR # 5

2740  MERIDIAN DR   #5 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2740 MERIDIAN DR # 5

308  TREYBROOKE CIR   #14 GREENVILLE NC 27834 308 TREYBROOKE CIR # 14

116 N JARVIS ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 116 N JARVIS ST # A

306 E 10TH ST   #218 GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST # 218

550  PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR GREENVILLE NC 27834 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR

1110 E 10TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1110 E 10TH ST

102  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 102 FLETCHER HALL

630  COTANCHE ST   #431 GREENVILLE NC 27858 630 COTANCHE ST # 431

JR 102  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 102 FLETCHER HALL

1704  WEEKSVILLE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1437 BOTTLE BRUSH LN

2373  BEAVER CREEK RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 2373 BEAVER CREEK RD

836  OAK STUMP RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 836 OAK STUMP RD

107  SEE VIEW LN HERTFORD NC 27944 107 SEE VIEW LN

494  MEADSTOWN RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 494 MEADSTOWN RD

1001 E 3RD ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1001 E 3RD ST

324  OLD US 17 RD HERTFORD NC 27944 324 OLD US 17 RD

916  JONES AVE ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 916 JONES AVE

216  HOG NECK RD HERTFORD NC 27944 216 HOG NECK RD

709  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 709 CLEMENT HALL

504  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 504 CLEMENT HALL

504  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 504 CLEMENT HALL

4909  FRANK PRICE CHURCH RD WILSON NC 27893 4909 FRANK PRICE CHURCH R

514  WATSON RD PENDLETON NC 27862 1004 NC HIGHWAY 305

109  LEGGETTS LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 109 LEGGETTS LN

806  WILLOW ST   #3 GREENVILLE NC 27858 806 WILLOW ST # 3

306 E 10TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST

213  LEWIS ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 213 LEWIS ST

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

311  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 311 FLETCHER HALL

722  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 722 CLEMENT HALL

518  PARK AVE NASHVILLE NC 27856 518 PARK AVE

2716 W ARLINGTON BLVD   #305 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2716 W ARLINGTON BLVD # 305

1914 E 9TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1914 E 9TH ST

247  LEGACY HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 247 LEGACY HALL

2503  SIMS BRIDGE RD KITTRELL NC 27544 2503 SIMS BRIDGE RD

5301 E NC 33 GREENVILLE NC 27858 5301 E NC 33

1528  PENNCROSS DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 1528 PENNCROSS DR

111  UTAH DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 PO BOX 12122

2306  SUTTON PL NW  #A WILSON NC 27896 2306 SUTTON PL NW # A

413  CAPTAINS COVE    #C EDENTON NC 27932 413 CAPTAINS COVE # C

3336  VIRGINIA RD TYNER NC 27980 PO BOX 284
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LOUISBURG NC 275490685 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROPER NC 27970 8282386074 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2529071146 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194959032 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 8123615833 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 5165428288 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9103589863 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523332302 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523125241 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HERTFORD NC 27944 2525484316 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526427408 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

D WILSON NC 278938042 U

AULANDER NC 278059659 2524221181 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527237809 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528016647 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2054843547 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

KITTRELL NC 27544 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9194443292 W

DURHAM NC 277092122 W

WILSON NC 27896 6784160871 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523336015 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523336204 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000375



YTD PC MASTER

UN F 64 GA Y 1/31/2022 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN M 25 Y 2/27/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN U 21 N 1/20/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 21 N 3/25/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL F 69 MN Y 7/18/2019 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

UN M 56 NC Y 2/4/2022 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 44 PA Y 10/9/2018 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 28 FL Y 3/29/2019 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 27 Y 4/8/2019 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 24 NC Y 1/28/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 22 OH N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 21 N 2/9/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 21 NC N 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 NC N 2/9/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 20 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 19 N 3/25/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 44 TN Y 2/22/2022 |0101| ARTHUR

NL M 33 NC Y 3/30/2022 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL F 32 Y 1/3/2022 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

UN M 50 MD Y 1/18/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN U 20 VA Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN F 54 NC Y 9/21/2012 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL M 51 ID Y 1/20/2022 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 66 VA Y 10/7/2014 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

UN U 19 NC Y 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 NC Y 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 84 Y 1/27/2022 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL F 56 VA Y 6/15/2018 |SEVERN| SEVERN

NL F 41 NC Y 2/14/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

UN F 21 NC Y 3/9/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC N 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC Y 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 VA Y 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 NC Y 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 29 NC Y 1/24/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 34 AL Y 1/24/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 20 N 2/18/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN F 86 Y 1/23/2022 |12| HAYESVILLE

NL F 41 SC Y 3/21/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 28 NC Y 4/2/2020 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 48 Y 1/4/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN M 26 GA Y 1/28/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 56 NC Y 2/15/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON EDEN

NL F 51 NC Y 10/2/2000 |5| WARDVILLE
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1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 1

TARBORO 5 TARBORO WARD 5 1 07C 7 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

1 06B 6 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

EDENTON 1 WARD #1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1
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7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

1

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

1

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000378



YTD PC MASTER

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #3

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

ICL

SCHOOL 2

OCL

OCL

SCHOOL 8

ICL

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |02| |02|

N 1997 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 1953 |SK| |SK|

N 1966 |0102| |0102|

N 1978 |14| |14|

N 1994 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1995 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1998 |1503| |1503|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |4-B| |4-B|

N 1978 |0101| |0101|

N 1989 |MH| |MH|

N 1990 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1972 |NIX| |NIX|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1968 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1971 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1956 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1938 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1966 |SEVERN| |SEVERN|

N 1981 |W1| |W1|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 1993 |0015| |0015|

N 1988 |1503| |1503|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

N 1936 |12| |12|

N 1981 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1994 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1974 |08| |08|

N 1996 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1966 |2| |2|

N 1971 |5| |5|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AZ11120 AZ000011120 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 28677 A ACTIVE AV

AZ11365 AZ000011365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28797 A ACTIVE AN

AZ11704 AZ000011704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 15269 A ACTIVE A1

AZ12547 AZ000012547 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 25139 A ACTIVE AV

AZ12582 AZ000012582 REP UNA REP to UNA 8 BERTIE 22363 A ACTIVE AP

AZ14119 AZ000014119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 17684 A ACTIVE A1

AZ14136 AZ000014136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 17701 A ACTIVE A1

AZ14207 AZ000014207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 17776 A ACTIVE AV

AZ15792 AZ000015792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161550 A ACTIVE AP

AZ15968 AZ000015968 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2829601 A ACTIVE AV

AZ16116 AZ000016116 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 20062 A ACTIVE A1

AZ16328 AZ000016328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 20308 A ACTIVE A1

AZ16816 AZ000016816 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 20934 A ACTIVE AV

AZ17052 AZ000017052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212048 A ACTIVE AP

AZ17694 AZ000017694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 22115 A ACTIVE AV

AZ18656 AZ000018656 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 23430 A ACTIVE AV

AZ18749 AZ000018749 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 23601 A ACTIVE A1

AZ20381 AZ000020381 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 26145 A ACTIVE AV

AZ20441 AZ000020441 REP UNA REP to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 21729 A ACTIVE AV

AZ20912 AZ000020912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 26902 A ACTIVE A1

AZ21051 AZ000021051 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 27143 A ACTIVE AV

AZ2127 AZ000002127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 227 A ACTIVE AV

AZ2128 AZ000002128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 228 A ACTIVE AV

AZ21553 AZ000021553 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 27980 A ACTIVE A1

AZ21729 AZ000021729 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 28231 A ACTIVE AV

AZ21887 AZ000021887 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 28473 A ACTIVE AV

AZ21944 AZ000021944 REP LIB REP to LIB 91 VANCE 137469 A ACTIVE AV

AZ2426 AZ000002426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 1024 A ACTIVE AV

AZ2428 AZ000002428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 1029 A ACTIVE AV

AZ2657 AZ000002657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 1550 A ACTIVE AV

AZ3040 AZ000003040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 2421 A ACTIVE A1

AZ3266 AZ000003266 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 2944 A ACTIVE A1

AZ3401 AZ000003401 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 3275 A ACTIVE AV

AZ3417 AZ000003417 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 3311 A ACTIVE AV

AZ3418 AZ000003418 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 3312 A ACTIVE AV

AZ3718 AZ000003718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 3955 A ACTIVE A1

AZ4057 AZ000004057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 4693 A ACTIVE A1

AZ4267 AZ000004267 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 28712 A ACTIVE AV

AZ4308 AZ000004308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 5163 A ACTIVE AV

AZ4474 AZ000004474 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 5531 A ACTIVE A1

AZ4543 AZ000004543 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 5665 A ACTIVE A1

AZ5815 AZ000005815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 8446 A ACTIVE A1

AZ5994 AZ000005994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 8719 A ACTIVE AV

AZ6246 AZ000006246 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 9062 A ACTIVE AV

AZ6408 AZ000006408 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 9277 A ACTIVE A1

AZ6475 AZ000006475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 9381 A ACTIVE AV

AZ7307 AZ000007307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 10537 A ACTIVE AV

AZ7461 AZ000007461 DEM REP DEM to REP 21 CHOWAN 10730 A ACTIVE A1

AZ7589 AZ000007589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 10882 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WINSLOW MARK STEVEN

UNVERIFIED NEW BUNCH EUGENIA LYNN

UNVERIFIED WHITE SCOTTIE BRYANT

VERIFIED GANZERT CAROLINE CUTHRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING DIBBERN JUANITA LEYSON

UNVERIFIED LANE TARA RUSSELL

UNVERIFIED LANE JOHN PATRICK

VERIFIED LALONDE KRISTY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSITER TONY EDWARD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS PHYLLIS ANN

UNVERIFIED PERKINS HALEY WHITEHURST

UNVERIFIED HARRELL WILLIAM RAY

VERIFIED WHITE LAYTON BONNIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHAN CONNIE D

VERIFIED SYKES LAURA LYNN

VERIFIED ROMANO ALICE STINGO

UNVERIFIED FERRARACCIO MEGAN MARIE

VERIFIED SPRUILL ADDISYN LEE

VERIFIED LORENSON ADAM SCOTT

UNVERIFIED WHITE WADE T

VERIFIED DOUBTS FREIDA DAINNE

VERIFIED BROWER GARY ALDEN

VERIFIED BROWER SHERRY LOVE

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON JAMILLIAN NY'SHEIK

VERIFIED LAWSON LEAH DOREENE

VERIFIED EVANS SUSAN BAILEY

VERIFIED ELLIOTT NICHOLAS DEVON

VERIFIED NIXON DAVID THOMAS

VERIFIED NIXON HALLIE KAY

VERIFIED WHITE OSCAR ELBERT

UNVERIFIED HARRELL WILLIAM RAY

UNVERIFIED PERRY BESSIE TYNCH

VERIFIED TOPPIN DORIS TYNCH

VERIFIED VAUGHAN PEGGY HARRISS

VERIFIED VAUGHAN ROLAND HARRIS

UNVERIFIED WHITE JOAN NIXON

UNVERIFIED WINSLOW MARY FLORENCE

VERIFIED PERRY CARROLL SHEPARD

VERIFIED WARD HARRY RADOLPH

UNVERIFIED WILKINS LAURA MCDANIEL

UNVERIFIED MCDANIEL LIA DIMARIA

UNVERIFIED KNIGHTON ANNE MARIE

VERIFIED NIXON RICHARD KEITH

VERIFIED PERRY DAISY GRIFFIN

UNVERIFIED NICHOLLS JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED NIXON DENISE COPELAND

VERIFIED BUNCH WILLIAM ANDERSON

UNVERIFIED FERRARACCIO LISA PARKER

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR STEPHEN EDWARD

L M N O P Q
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413  CAPTAINS COVE    #C EDENTON NC 27932 413 CAPTAINS COVE # C

155  GLIDEN RD HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 155 GLIDEN RD

1102C  GREENHALL RD EDENTON NC 27932 1102C GREENHALL RD

200  CRESTWOOD LN EDENTON NC 27932 200 CRESTWOOD LN

303  CALE ST WINDSOR NC 27983 303 CALE ST

1216  COFIELD POINT RD EDENTON NC 27932 1216 COFIELD POINT RD

1216  COFIELD POINT RD EDENTON NC 27932 1216 COFIELD POINT RD

330  SANDY RIDGE RD EDENTON NC 27932 330 SANDY RIDGE RD

JR 133  SUNSET HARBOUR LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 133 SUNSET HARBOUR LN

1065  NORTHSIDE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1065 NORTHSIDE RD

405  COUNTY LINE RD TYNER NC 27980 405 COUNTY LINE RD

II 113  EMPEROR LANDING RD EDENTON NC 27932 113 EMPEROR LANDING RD

1225  MACEDONIA RD EDENTON NC 27932 1225 MACEDONIA RD

520  SPRING FOREST RD   #K GREENVILLE NC 27834 520 SPRING FOREST RD # K

100  ELM GROVE RD   #B EDENTON NC 27932 100 ELM GROVE RD # B

1119  MACEDONIA RD   #A EDENTON NC 27932 1119 MACEDONIA RD # A

249  BEECH FORK RD EDENTON NC 27932 249 BEECH FORK RD

202  CENTER HILL RD TYNER NC 27980 202 CENTER HILL RD

219  BOAT RAMP RD HERTFORD NC 27944 219 BOAT RAMP RD

1102  GREENHALL RD   #C EDENTON NC 27932 1102 GREENHALL RD # C

126  SIGN PINE RD   #C TYNER NC 27980 126 SIGN PINE RD # C

451  CHAMBERS FERRY RD EDENTON NC 27932 451 CHAMBERS FERRY RD

451  CHAMBERS FERRY RD EDENTON NC 27932 451 CHAMBERS FERRY RD

204 E HICKS ST EDENTON NC 27932 204 E HICKS ST

4063  VAN MATRE RD EDENTON NC 27932 4063 VAN MATRE RD

1231  MACEDONIA RD EDENTON NC 27932 1231 MACEDONIA RD

1222  DORSEY AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 1222 DORSEY AVE

1646  ROCKY HOCK LANDING RD EDENTON NC 27932 1646 ROCKY HOCK LANDING RD

1646  ROCKY HOCK LANDING RD EDENTON NC 27932 1646 ROCKY HOCK LANDING RD

JR 204  MILES BROWN ST EDENTON NC 27932 204 MILES BROWN ST

113  EMPEROR LANDING RD EDENTON NC 27932 113 EMPEROR LANDING RD

1711 W QUEEN ST EDENTON NC 27932 1711 W QUEEN ST

202  LYNN DR EDENTON NC 27932 202 LYNN DR

132  COTTON MILL CIR EDENTON NC 27932 132 COTTON MILL CIR

JR 132  COTTON MILL CIR EDENTON NC 27932 132 COTTON MILL CIR

1032  GREENHALL RD EDENTON NC 27932 1032 GREENHALL RD

143  SELWIN RD BELVIDERE NC 27919 143 SELWIN RD

309  CANNONS FERRY RD TYNER NC 27980 309 CANNONS FERRY RD

701  RYLAND RD TYNER NC 27980 701 RYLAND RD

317  SEAVIEW DR EDENTON NC 27932 317 SEAVIEW DR

309  SEAVIEW DR EDENTON NC 27932 309 SEAVIEW DR

106  HARDY'S HILL LN EDENTON NC 27932 106 HARDY'S HILL LN

3012  ROCKY HOCK RD EDENTON NC 27932 3012 ROCKY HOCK RD

309  CANNONS FERRY RD TYNER NC 27980 309 CANNONS FERRY RD

127  BENBURY DR EDENTON NC 27932 PO BOX 94

3012  ROCKY HOCK RD EDENTON NC 27932 3012 ROCKY HOCK RD

155  GLIDEN RD HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 155 GLIDEN RD

249  BEECH FORK RD EDENTON NC 27932 249 BEECH FORK RD

107  MANOR RD EDENTON NC 27932 107 MANOR RD
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YTD PC MASTER

EDENTON NC 27932 2523336018 W

HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523332143 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523390846 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2523257902 A

EDENTON NC 27932 2523375123 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2522218895 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523250231 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2526491490 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 9999999999 B

TYNER NC 27980 2523126029 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523128844 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523335190 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523707968 B

EDENTON NC 27932 2527028042 B

EDENTON NC 27932 2522028719 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2522218184 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523127487 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 7577355548 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523337780 U

TYNER NC 27980 2523127788 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523392329 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523393367 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523014478 B

EDENTON NC 27932 2523409291 W

EDENTON NC 27932 9187064918 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 B

EDENTON NC 27932 2523393155 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523708933 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523374059 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523337108 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524822002 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524823998 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523391289 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523390992 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524824669 W

BELVIDERE NC 27919 2523375327 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523313503 W

TYNER NC 27980 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524820789 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524828186 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523393779 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2522214115 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523125434 W

EDENTON NC 279320094 2524825303 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2522214115 W

HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 2523339278 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2522218184 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524828659 W
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NL M 56 VA Y 2/15/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON EDEN

UN F 52 Y 3/29/2022 |5| WARDVILLE

NL M 50 NC Y 7/9/2002 |4| CENTER HILL

NL F 37 NC Y 6/14/2017 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 92 OC Y 10/4/2011 |W1| WINDSOR 1 W

UN F 49 NC Y 3/23/2006 |3| ROCKY HOCK

UN M 53 NC Y 3/23/2006 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL F 51 OH Y 4/6/2006 |4| CENTER HILL

NL M 33 NC Y 3/29/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN F 61 NC Y 2/3/2022 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL F 32 NC Y 10/10/2008 |4| CENTER HILL

UN M 33 Y 10/29/2008 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 31 NC Y 4/12/2010 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN F 60 NC N 3/30/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 37 NC Y 7/26/2012 |6| YEOPIM

NL F 56 NY Y 7/14/2014 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 26 NC Y 12/1/2014 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL F 21 NC Y 11/26/2018 |4| CENTER HILL

UN M 41 TN Y 2/25/2022 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

UN M 21 Y 1/28/2020 |4| CENTER HILL

NL F 72 MD Y 6/26/2020 |5| WARDVILLE

NL M 69 MA Y 10/10/1977 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 68 NC Y 3/22/1972 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 20 NC Y 12/17/2020 |1| EAST EDENTON EDEN

NL F 19 NC Y 6/10/2021 |6| YEOPIM

NL F 75 OK N 10/8/2021 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL M 35 NC Y 2/18/2022 |SH1| SH1 HE

NL M 83 NC N 10/25/1968 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL F 79 NC N 9/26/1973 |3| ROCKY HOCK

UN M 64 NC Y 10/8/1979 |2| WEST EDENTON EDEN

NL M 58 NC N 5/14/1982 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 90 NC Y 4/6/1968 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 92 NC Y 4/3/1968 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN F 80 SC Y 7/13/1976 |1| EAST EDENTON EDEN

UN M 79 VA Y 7/12/1976 |1| EAST EDENTON EDEN

NL F 87 NC Y 3/30/1968 |4| CENTER HILL

NL F 64 NC N 3/9/1979 |5| WARDVILLE

UN M 63 NC Y 3/8/2022 |5| WARDVILLE

NL M 65 NC Y 7/17/1976 |5| WARDVILLE

NL F 61 VA Y 10/6/1980 |6| YEOPIM

NL F 86 PA Y 7/2/1976 |6| YEOPIM

NL F 61 MA Y 10/10/1988 |1| EAST EDENTON

NL M 63 NC Y 1/24/1990 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL F 72 NC Y 4/7/1990 |5| WARDVILLE

NL M 74 NH Y 9/17/1990 |6| YEOPIM

NL F 60 NC Y 10/29/1990 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL M 52 NC Y 11/23/1993 |5| WARDVILLE

NL F 54 NC Y 4/11/1994 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL M 64 NC Y 10/3/1994 |2| WEST EDENTON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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172
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175
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YTD PC MASTER

EDENTON 1 WARD #1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

WINDSOR 1 06B 6 3

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

EDENTON 1 WARD #1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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175
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YTD PC MASTER

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

32 #06 #06 #06

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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195
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

OCL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

#06

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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171
172
173
174
175
176
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180
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184
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186
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195
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YTD PC MASTER

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

W WINDSOR 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
166
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |2| |2|

N 1970 |5| |5|

N 1972 |4| |4|

N 1985 |2| |2|

N 1930 |W1| |W1|

N 1973 |3| |3|

N 1969 |3| |3|

N 1971 |4| |4|

N 1989 |0032| |0032|

N 1961 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1990 |4| |4|

N 1989 |2| |2|

N 1991 |2| |2|

N 1962 |1504| |1504|

N 1985 |6| |6|

N 1966 |2| |2|

N 1996 |3| |3|

N 2001 |4| |4|

N 1981 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 2001 |4| |4|

N 1950 |5| |5|

N 1953 |2| |2|

N 1954 |2| |2|

N 2002 |1| |1|

N 2003 |6| |6|

N 1947 |2| |2|

N 1987 |SH1| |SH1|

N 1939 |3| |3|

N 1943 |3| |3|

N 1958 |2| |2|

N 1964 |2| |2|

N 1932 |2| |2|

N 1930 |2| |2|

N 1942 |1| |1|

N 1943 |1| |1|

N 1935 |4| |4|

N 1958 |5| |5|

N 1959 |5| |5|

N 1957 |5| |5|

N 1961 |6| |6|

N 1936 |6| |6|

N 1961 |1| |1|

N 1959 |3| |3|

N 1950 |5| |5|

N 1948 |6| |6|

N 1962 |3| |3|

N 1970 |5| |5|

N 1968 |3| |3|

N 1958 |2| |2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
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YTD PC MASTER

AZ8332 AZ000008332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 11758 A ACTIVE AV

AZ8799 AZ000008799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 12293 A ACTIVE A1

AZ9432 AZ000009432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 12979 A ACTIVE A1

BA20249 BA000020249 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210038 A ACTIVE AV

BA9403 BA000009403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106589 A ACTIVE AV

BB110348 BB000110348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 280232 A ACTIVE AP

BC47509 BC000047509 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 107259 A ACTIVE AP

BC62908 BC000062908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210142 A ACTIVE AV

BD105413 BD000105413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 127450 A ACTIVE AV

BD106256 BD000106256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 78977 A ACTIVE AV

BD109453 BD000109453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30195637 A ACTIVE AV

BD119239 BD000119239 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 29054 A ACTIVE AV

BD129511 BD000129511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757525706 A ACTIVE AV

BD139317 BD000139317 REP LIB REP to LIB 74 PITT 30210176 A ACTIVE AV

BD141947 BD000141947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106445 A ACTIVE AN

BD143633 BD000143633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 28389 A ACTIVE AV

BD78470 BD000078470 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 72 PERQUIMANS 21164 A ACTIVE AP

BE111836 BE000111836 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526079 A ACTIVE AV

BE133981 BE000133981 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30192796 A ACTIVE AP

BE154695 BE000154695 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757525985 A ACTIVE A2

BE191564 BE000191564 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210386 A ACTIVE AV

BE208466 BE000208466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30191901 A ACTIVE AP

BE208607 BE000208607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 146133 A ACTIVE AV

BE218210 BE000218210 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 91554 A ACTIVE AV

BE225472 BE000225472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30091664 A ACTIVE AP

BE262231 BE000262231 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 65975 A ACTIVE AV

BE276583 BE000276583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212105 A ACTIVE AP

BE277187 BE000277187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30210304 A ACTIVE AV

BE315188 BE000315188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829659 A ACTIVE AV

BE3184 BE000003184 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526629 A ACTIVE AP

BE387863 BE000387863 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 107274 A ACTIVE AP

BE392260 BE000392260 REP LIB REP to LIB 70 PASQUOTANK 2830025 A ACTIVE AP

BE399374 BE000399374 DEM REP DEM to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2829495 A ACTIVE AV

BE441937 BE000441937 REP DEM REP to DEM 21 CHOWAN 28703 A ACTIVE AV

BE444156 BE000444156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210761 A ACTIVE AV

BE445908 BE000445908 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210100 A ACTIVE AV

BE453791 BE000453791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160608 A ACTIVE AV

BE463183 BE000463183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279927 A ACTIVE AP

BE477020 BE000477020 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209462 A ACTIVE AV

BE479738 BE000479738 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30209429 A ACTIVE AV

BE55711 BE000055711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 108438 A ACTIVE AV

BE56318 BE000056318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137871 A ACTIVE AP

BF16648 BF000016648 UNA REP UNA to REP 8 BERTIE 30335 A ACTIVE AV

BF16650 BF000016650 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30131561 A ACTIVE AV

BF21422 BF000021422 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2829570 A ACTIVE AV

BF26159 BF000026159 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 33048 A ACTIVE AN

BF26224 BF000026224 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 45053 A ACTIVE AV

BF27773 BF000027773 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43575 A ACTIVE AP

BF29864 BF000029864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829679 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED COLODNEY ELLEN JENNIFER

UNVERIFIED GOODWIN RICHARD MARTIN

UNVERIFIED GOODWIN KENNY WAYNE

VERIFIED PATTERSON SYDNEY

VERIFIED VANHUSEN DIANE PAULA

VERIFICATION PENDING ADDISON GARY VETRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS ALICIA NICOLE

VERIFIED LEWIS WILLIAM COLE

VERIFIED POWELL KAYLA CHANECE

VERIFIED WOODIN ANDREA LYNN

VERIFIED CASTRO LAUREN TIFFANY

VERIFIED NELSON TINA M

VERIFIED CREASON RANDY LYNN

VERIFIED NICHOLS DANNY DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED NEW MCWILLIAMS MAYA MATTICE

VERIFIED MOSLEY SHONETTE VERNICE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUNER KERRICK DAVID

VERIFIED CORNELL MIROSLAVA ALVARADO

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGLEY ERNESTINE PATTERSON

CONFIRMATION PENDING FOSTER PATRICIA LATHAM

VERIFIED TALLEY WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON SHARON BROWN

VERIFIED SKAGGS GARY WAYNE

VERIFIED MCCABE BRITTANY LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KOHTZ SCOTT ALLEN

VERIFIED BARREN MICHELLE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAGNANO-YOUNG TANYA LISA

VERIFIED TALLEY ROBIN DALTON

VERIFIED SPRY SAMANTHA STACEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKINS SHIRLEY CHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON VYQUIMIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HAST CARTER GEORGE

VERIFIED CHAMBERS TRAVIS LEE

VERIFIED COOPER WANDA LEVISHA

VERIFIED MARTIN QUINTON DONELL

VERIFIED MOLINA NYAH ALEXIS

VERIFIED RASHEED JAMES JAMEEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAE ALTERIK

VERIFIED JOHNSON JAY ASHLEY

VERIFIED HAYES GANNON GREGORY

VERIFIED DAVIDSON BILLY

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN DOREN HARRY BRONSON

VERIFIED WIGGINS JEFFERY WAYNE

VERIFIED HAMBY JOSHUA RAY

VERIFIED CLARKE BRYAN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED NEW MCINDOE VALERIE DAWN

VERIFIED BRADLEY CLARK DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBOIS JAMIE LYLE

VERIFIED REESE RICHARD CADERINE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

301  COURT ST EDENTON NC 27932 301 COURT ST

134  CANNONS FERRY RD TYNER NC 27980 134 CANNONS FERRY RD

3333  VIRGINIA RD TYNER NC 27980 3333 VIRGINIA RD

418  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 418 GREENE HALL

106  QUARTERHORSE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 1498 LAKE ROYALE

JR 528  ROSE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 PO BOX 6582

290  FRED PARRISH RD CASTALIA NC 27816 290 FRED PARRISH RD

3358 N WALNUT ST FARMVILLE NC 27828 3358 N WALNUT ST

1101  WESTFIELD CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1101 WESTFIELD CT

134  STRANGE RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 134 STRANGE RD

221  HIDDEN BRANCHES CLOSE WINTERVILLE NC 28590 221 HIDDEN BRANCHES CLOSE

406  BELMONT ST WINDSOR NC 27983 406 BELMONT ST

3410  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PKWY WILSON NC 27893 3410 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PKWY

II 4240  WILLIAMSBROOK LN   #B GREENVILLE NC 27858 4240 WILLIAMSBROOK LN # B

171  ARIZONA CIR ENFIELD NC 27823 171 ARIZONA CIR

305 N WILSON ST WALSTONBURG NC 27888 305 N WILSON ST

111  POPLAR CIR HERTFORD NC 27944 6826 MANSLICK RD

1107  PEACHTREE PL WILSON NC 27896 1107 PEACHTREE PL

3230  MOSELEY DR   #D GREENVILLE NC 27858 3230 MOSELEY DR # D

1414  PINEVIEW AVE WILSON NC 27896 3522 TURNBERRY CIR

636  MERCHANT DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 636 MERCHANT DR

608  SOUTHBRIDGE CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 608 SOUTHBRIDGE CT

3322  VILLAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3322 VILLAGE RD

10  CHESTERFIELD CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 10 CHESTERFIELD CT

641  TABARD RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 641 TABARD RD

20  PAVLINA LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 20 PAVLINA LN

3909  SEDONA DR   #B WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3909 SEDONA DR # B

636  MERCHANT DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 636 MERCHANT DR

307  PEARL ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 307 PEARL ST

2715  DEERFIELD LN N WILSON NC 27896 2715 DEERFIELD LN N

64  MARY DAY DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 64 MARY DAY DR

204  FERRY RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 204 FERRY RD

3890  WATERSIDE DR   #307 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 3890 WATERSIDE DR # 307

1500 W QUEEN ST EDENTON NC 27932 1500 W QUEEN ST

1630  WIMBLEDON DR   #211 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1630 WIMBLEDON DR # 211

550  PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR    #206 GREENVILLE NC 27834 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR # 206

210  KINLAW CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 210 KINLAW CT

1519  CLARK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1519 CLARK ST

402 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 402 S SUMMIT ST

401  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 401 FLETCHER HALL

3015  FERNWOOD DR HENDERSON NC 27536 3015 FERNWOOD DR

690  POLLYANNA RD HENDERSON NC 27537 690 POLLYANNA RD

414  SAND HILL RD COLERAIN NC 27924 414 SAND HILL RD

2307  BLUE HERON DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 2307 BLUE HERON DR

138  PELICAN POINTE DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 138 PELICAN POINTE DR

2912  NC HWY 35 WOODLAND NC 27897 2912 NC HWY 35

309 W ACADEMY ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 309 W ACADEMY ST

1708  PRICE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1708 PRICE RD

130  SUMMERFIELD ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 130 SUMMERFIELD ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

EDENTON NC 27932 2523337009 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523335260 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523313710 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

LOUISBURG NC 275497473 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523851371 B

CASTALIA NC 27816 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 9108406678 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9125019091 O

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522148346 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 9373076156 B

WILSON NC 27893 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

ENFIELD NC 27823 B

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 B

LOUISVILLE KY 402141102 2528768331 W

WILSON NC 27896 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9104251479 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283034664 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9102572022 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527176018 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524424516 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9106709880 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523550369 W

A LOUISBURG NC 275497477 2527677233 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9102578483 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 9194371123 W

WILSON NC 27896 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

EDENTON NC 27932 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 8628885301 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524387970 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 9103648067 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 2524579395 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 7575370403 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

WOODLAND NC 27897 U

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2523759180 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2524737968 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 64 NJ Y 4/15/1996 |1| EAST EDENTON EDEN

NL M 46 NC Y 11/5/1996 |5| WARDVILLE

NL M 50 NC Y 3/18/1998 |5| WARDVILLE

UN U 19 NC N 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN F 66 Y 2/28/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN M 36 NC N 3/23/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN F 37 Y 3/31/2022 |10| GOLD MINE

UN M 28 NC Y 2/9/2022 |0800A| FARMVILLE A E

UN F 34 NC N 7/29/2015 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 37 NC Y 4/5/2016 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 32 NC Y 9/18/2020 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH C

NL F 51 OH Y 9/22/2020 |W1| WINDSOR 1 W

UN M 46 Y 1/12/2022 |PRWN| WILSON N

NL M 29 NC Y 2/10/2022 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

UN F 26 Y 12/7/2021 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

UN F 53 Y 2/21/2022 |WALS| WALSTONBURG WALS

NL M 64 KY Y 6/9/2021 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE

NL U 63 Y 3/4/2022 |PRWK| WILSON K CIWI

NL F 75 NC Y 7/27/2020 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN U 68 Y 2/23/2022 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

UN M 56 CA N 1/18/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 59 NC Y 6/29/2020 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 71 KY N 7/15/2019 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 36 Y 6/3/2019 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL M 54 NE Y 8/9/2010 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 39 MI Y 3/1/2012 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN U 53 Y 4/1/2022 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL F 58 VA Y 2/17/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

UN F 40 VA Y 2/17/2022 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN U 70 Y 8/14/2021 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN M 35 N 4/4/2022 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN U 24 Y 3/18/2022 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN U 29 Y 1/12/2022 |MH| MT  HERMON EC

UN F 59 Y 3/4/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN U 25 Y 3/10/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 21 KS N 2/9/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL M 26 Y 3/8/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 48 NJ N 3/15/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN U 19 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 19 OC N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 84 NC Y 9/10/2007 |WH| WH HE

NL M 69 OC Y 4/7/2022 |NH| NH

NL M 51 AK Y 2/7/2022 |C1| COLERAIN 1

NL M 39 IN Y 11/4/2014 |0101| ARTHUR

UN U 46 Y 1/29/2022 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN U 63 Y 4/5/2022 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI

UN M 32 NC Y 1/13/2022 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL M 32 FL Y 9/8/2020 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

UN M 32 NC Y 2/22/2022 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 9 9 11

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WINDSOR 1 06B 6 3

1 07B 7 4

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 06A 6 3

WALSTONBURG 1 08A 8 4

1 1 1 1

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 06B 6 3

1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 06B 6 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

1

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #01 #01 #01

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

27 3 DISTRICT 3 ROAN ROANOKE

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #8

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL BOARD #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 7

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 5

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 5

ICL

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

OCL

ICL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #10

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

#05

#01 WD

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL 2

ICL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

ICL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER DISTRICT

WATER #1

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

W WINDSOR 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALS WALSTONBURG 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |1| |1|

N 1976 |5| |5|

N 1972 |5| |5|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1956 |08| |08|

N 1986 |1201| |1201|

N 1985 |10| |10|

N 1994 |0800A| |0800A|

N 1988 |0033| |0033|

N 1985 |16| |16|

N 1990 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1971 |W1| |W1|

N 1976 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 1993 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1996 |ENF-3| |ENF3|

N 1969 |WALS| |WALS|

N 1958 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 1959 |PRWK| |PRWK|

N 1947 |1509| |1509|

N 1954 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1966 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1963 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1951 |0037| |0037|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1968 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1983 |08| |08|

N 1969 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1964 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1982 |2-A| |2-A|

N 1952 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1987 |16| |16|

N 1998 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1993 |MH| |MH|

N 1963 |2| |2|

N 1997 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 1996 |0034| |0034|

N 1974 |1202| |1202|

N 2003 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1938 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1953 |TWNS| |TWNS|

N 1971 |C1| |C1|

N 1983 |0101| |0101|

N 1976 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1959 |POTECA| |POTECA|

N 1990 |W2| |W2|

N 1990 |W1| |W1|

N 1990 |3-A| |3-A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BF34399 BF000034399 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2829677 A ACTIVE AV

BF35495 BF000035495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209083 A ACTIVE AV

BF37762 BF000037762 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2827355 A ACTIVE A1

BF40950 BF000040950 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829481 A ACTIVE AV

BG26283 BG000026283 UNA REP UNA to REP 89 TYRRELL 3644 A ACTIVE A1

BG38140 BG000038140 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829741 A ACTIVE AV

BG40175 BG000040175 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 27221 A ACTIVE AV

BG47138 BG000047138 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30140617 A ACTIVE AV

BG49657 BG000049657 REP LIB REP to LIB 70 PASQUOTANK 2830140 A ACTIVE AN

BG53614 BG000053614 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2830038 A ACTIVE AP

BG7157 BG000007157 DEM REP DEM to REP 8 BERTIE 30299 A ACTIVE AV

BH137835 BH000137835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30140830 A ACTIVE AV

BH138756 BH000138756 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106494 A ACTIVE AV

BH173877 BH000173877 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 137535 A ACTIVE AV

BH185391 BH000185391 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209963 A ACTIVE AV

BH185776 BH000185776 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210108 A ACTIVE AV

BH193646 BH000193646 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210148 A ACTIVE AV

BH49158 BH000049158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30184354 A ACTIVE AP

BH95762 BH000095762 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 106009 A ACTIVE AN

BJ15362 BJ000015362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160332 A ACTIVE AV

BJ45022 BJ000045022 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209442 A ACTIVE AV

BK39683 BK000039683 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159827 A ACTIVE AV

BK40665 BK000040665 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 64 NASH 160097 A ACTIVE AV

BK42425 BK000042425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160186 A ACTIVE AV

BK48562 BK000048562 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30150107 A ACTIVE AV

BK54980 BK000054980 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209586 A ACTIVE AV

BK55219 BK000055219 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209563 A ACTIVE AV

BL163746 BL000163746 REP DEM REP to DEM 91 VANCE 137787 A ACTIVE AP

BL204220 BL000204220 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 129638 A ACTIVE A2

BL223350 BL000223350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 115049 A ACTIVE A2

BL228292 BL000228292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137869 A ACTIVE AP

BL234857 BL000234857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107116 A ACTIVE AP

BL270564 BL000270564 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525652 A ACTIVE AV

BL293897 BL000293897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161265 A ACTIVE AV

BL294824 BL000294824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 124131 A ACTIVE AV

BL310041 BL000310041 LIB REP LIB to REP 93 WARREN 34635 A ACTIVE AV

BL317911 BL000317911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161596 A ACTIVE AP

BL320316 BL000320316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107235 A ACTIVE AP

BL327497 BL000327497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32839 A ACTIVE AV

BL328394 BL000328394 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30209105 A ACTIVE AV

BL334937 BL000334937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 102711 A ACTIVE AV

BL342183 BL000342183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159958 A ACTIVE AV

BL342555 BL000342555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106632 A ACTIVE AV

BL342732 BL000342732 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 74734 A ACTIVE AV

BL346116 BL000346116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106820 A ACTIVE AV

BL358940 BL000358940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106739 A ACTIVE AV

BL361746 BL000361746 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 137419 A ACTIVE AV

BL373851 BL000373851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28669 A ACTIVE AV

BL382064 BL000382064 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 69400 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED KYPER KAYLEE MARIE

VERIFIED SEARS ROBERT TOWE

UNVERIFIED HUDSON KENNETH DWIGHT

VERIFIED CAREY KAITLYN SOPHIE

UNVERIFIED DELTGEN EDITH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LINDSAY KENNETH JOHN

VERIFIED SPRUILL-CAUSEY JANE HUNTER

VERIFIED KOORS VICTORIA ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW RIFORGIATE CORINNE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING VANSCHAACK OLIVIA ASHLEY

VERIFIED WATERFIELD WILBUR ERIS

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ JOSE ERNESTO

VERIFIED KELLEY NOAH WARREN

VERIFIED HOWARD VIVIAN WILLIAMS

VERIFIED CARMICHAEL GRACE

VERIFIED CROTTS HANNAH MAIRE

VERIFIED COMPTON CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GILL JOSEPH LEIGH

UNVERIFIED NEW JACKSON TASHA ANNETTE

VERIFIED WALL CAROLYN DENISE

VERIFIED MCCRAW TIMOTHY WAYNE

VERIFIED LOCKAMY KIRSTIE GILBERT

VERIFIED PARKER JACOB CHARLES

VERIFIED WAYMAN KIMBERLY LYN

VERIFIED PRICE DIAMOND MONIK

VERIFIED PHANEUF COLBY CONNOLLY

VERIFIED BROWN MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING CHESTNUTT TERRY WAYNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING ARMSTRONG MINNIE MARIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING YOUNG CELIA SELENA

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK HENRY L

VERIFICATION PENDING COFFIN CASSANDRA PIERCE

VERIFIED BRANTLEY LELA KATHERINE

VERIFIED ODEN EDWARD GARRY

VERIFIED FISHER CHRISTINA LYNN

VERIFIED CRISSMAN STEPHEN CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING EATMON ANITA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS KARYNDA ALEXIS

VERIFIED INGRAM TEMPLE LEON JUNIOUS

VERIFIED MITCHELL ANNETTE YVONNE

VERIFIED SINGLETARY MILTON KERON

VERIFIED RORIE JIMMY DERAND

VERIFIED ROBINSON JOHNNY

VERIFIED COLLETT RONALD DWAIN

VERIFIED WATSON NATALEE SIMONE

VERIFIED REYES AREMY SANTIAGO

VERIFIED GURLEY APRIL CHAUFFONNE

VERIFIED BRITTON CHARLES ADAM

VERIFIED SCHNEGELBERGER ERIC ELLISON
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YTD PC MASTER

159  OLIVET CIR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 159 OLIVET CIR

JR 3503  STAR HILL FARM RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 3503 STAR HILL FARM RD

JR 815  BEECH ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 815 BEECH ST

1295  WEEKSVILLE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1295 WEEKSVILLE RD

2063  LEVELS RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 2063 LEVELS RD

214  HARRELL ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 P0 BOX 2945

200  DUNDEE DR EDENTON NC 27932 200 DUNDEE DR

110  BROWNLEA DR   #1 GREENVILLE NC 27858 110 BROWNLEA DR # 1

109 S ASHE ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 109 S ASHE ST

619  FACTORY ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 619 FACTORY ST

JR 823  WAKELON RD WINDSOR NC 27983 823 WAKELON RD

4406  SURREY MEADOWS DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4406 SURREY MEADOWS DR

25  COLE CIR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 25 COLE CIR

99  GLADIOLUS LN KITTRELL NC 27544 99 GLADIOLUS LN

206 S EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 206 S EASTERN ST

361  UMSTEAD HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 361 UMSTEAD HALL

211  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 211 FLETCHER HALL

1002  TREYBROOKE CIR   #11 GREENVILLE NC 27834 1002 TREYBROOKE CIR # 11

307 N BAY ST HOBGOOD NC 27843 304B SOUTH ST

8285  RED OAK RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 8285 RED OAK RD

116 N JARVIS ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 116 N JARVIS ST # A

5138  ARBOR CT ZEBULON NC 27597 5138 ARBOR CT

1575  BEND OF THE RIVER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 1575 BEND OF THE RIVER RD

1831  ROSE BLVD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1831 ROSE BLVD

904  PENNCROSS DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 904 PENNCROSS DR

500 E 11TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 500 E 11TH ST

210  WHITE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 210 WHITE HALL

10065 N NC HWY 39 HENDERSON NC 27537 10065 N NC HWY 39

132  CARSON DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 132 CARSON DR

103 S BARNHILL AVE SHARPSBURG NC 27878 103 S BARNHILL AVE

135  DORSEY PL HENDERSON NC 27536 135 DORSEY PL

225  AMBERGATE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 225 AMBERGATE DR

301  LILLIAN RD WILSON NC 27893 301 LILLIAN RD

108  BUNN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 108 BUNN AVE

631  BECK AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 631 BECK AVE

616  US HIGHWAY 401  S WARRENTON NC 27589 487 SUMMERWALK CIR

232  SHELLCASTLE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 232 SHELLCASTLE RD

165  CORNERSTONE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 165 CORNERSTONE DR

764  NC HWY 48 GASTON NC 27832 764 NC HWY 48

3029  CLUBWAY DR   #118 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3029 CLUBWAY DR # 118

15  FONTAINE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 15 FONTAINE DR

JR 4790  KAITLIN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4790 KAITLIN RD

JR 228  MASON OAKS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 228 MASON OAKS DR

345  LONG VIEW DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 345 LONG VIEW DR

5  MISTY GROVE TRL FRANKLINTON NC 27525 5 MISTY GROVE TRL

10  DEERHAVEN CT LOUISBURG NC 27549 10 DEERHAVEN CT

714  CAROLINA AVE   #APTA HENDERSON NC 27536 714 CAROLINA AVE # APTA

110  QUEEN ANNE DR EDENTON NC 27932 110 QUEEN ANNE DR

495  DREAMCATCHER TRL YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 495 DREAMCATCHER TRL
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YTD PC MASTER

ELIZABETH CTY NC 279097109 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523054822 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2527964743 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2522167788 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524231995 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2524890804 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

WINDSOR NC 27983 2522168322 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9783902267 O

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

KITTRELL NC 27544 3364768860 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523515769 W

THOMASVILLE NC 273603117 3365964079 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528641368 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HENDERSON NC 27537 2525724945 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525572727 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9193088371 B

WILSON NC 27893 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9198249506 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 2529154006 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275178685 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 B

GASTON NC 27832 9192570081 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527510462 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9197986420 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195185535 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9199304585 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 O

HENDERSON NC 27536 9195797723 B

EDENTON NC 27932 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 24 Y 2/21/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN U 64 Y 12/21/2021 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 49 MI Y 11/3/2020 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN U 20 Y 1/9/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 76 OC Y 11/16/2007 |2| COLUMBIA

NL U 68 Y 3/2/2022 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 32 Y 7/31/2020 |1| EAST EDENTON

UN F 28 TX Y 2/4/2016 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL F 27 TX Y 4/7/2022 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 27 Y 3/22/2022 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 85 NC Y 1/11/2022 |W1| WINDSOR 1

HL M 40 PR Y 2/15/2016 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

UN M 44 Y 12/28/2021 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL F 88 NC Y 3/15/2022 |KITT| KITT

UN U 20 NC N 2/9/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 N 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 N 2/10/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN M 77 MA Y 10/9/2019 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 41 NC Y 10/14/2021 |HPR| HOBGOOD HOB

UN U 69 Y 2/24/2022 |P11A| RED OAK

UN U 22 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL U 32 Y 1/9/2022 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

NL M 35 Y 2/7/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL U 49 Y 2/16/2022 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 26 NC Y 9/23/2016 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN M 63 NC Y 3/11/2022 |NH| NH

NL F 68 NC Y 3/15/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 53 NC Y 8/5/2012 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

UN M 64 DC Y 4/7/2022 |HTOP| HTOP HE

NL F 44 NC Y 3/21/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN U 56 Y 1/5/2022 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

UN U 45 N 3/21/2022 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 39 NC Y 7/24/2015 |NH1| NH1 HE

UN U 43 Y 3/21/2022 |010| WEST WARRENTON

NL U 43 Y 4/2/2022 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL U 40 Y 3/29/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 63 NC Y 1/7/2022 |GASTON| GASTON

NL F 58 NY Y 1/3/2022 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 34 NC Y 2/17/2021 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN U 35 Y 1/24/2022 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

UN M 40 NC Y 3/2/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

NL M 65 KY Y 10/2/2014 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

UN F 41 OC Y 3/17/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN F 40 Y 3/11/2022 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN F 35 NC Y 1/28/2022 |EH1| EH1 HE

UN M 45 Y 2/18/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON EDEN

NL M 49 NC Y 10/12/2012 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1
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YTD PC MASTER

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 2 2 3

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF HOBGOOD 1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 09B 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 3

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 09B 11

EDENTON 1 WARD #1 1 1 1 1

1 9 9 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000408



YTD PC MASTER

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

1

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

32 #04 #04 #04

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 8 PALMYRA COSC

25 7 COMMISSION #7 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #01 #01 #01

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

32 #06 #06 #06

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 11

32 #06 #06 #06

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

32 #06 #06 #06

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000409



YTD PC MASTER

OCL

SCHOOL 1

ICL

OCL

ICL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 8

ICL

ICL

SCHOOL BOARD #1 2

SCHOOL 7

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

#04 WD

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

#01 WD

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #10

#06

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #11

#06

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #6

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

#06

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

BB BC BD BE
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000410



YTD PC MASTER

WATER #2

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HOB TOWN OF HOBGOOD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1958 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1973 |2-B| |2-B|

N 2002 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1946 |2| |2|

N 1954 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1990 |1| |1|

N 1994 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1995 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1995 |2-B| |2-B|

N 1937 |W1| |W1|

N 1982 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1978 |03| |03|

N 1934 |KITT| |KITT|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 1945 |1503| |1503|

N 1981 |HOB| |HOB|

N 1953 |0026| |0026|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1990 |0005| |0005|

N 1987 |0004| |0004|

N 1973 |0026| |0026|

N 1996 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 1959 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1954 |0034| |0034|

N 1969 |0035| |0035|

N 1958 |HTOP| |HTOP|

N 1978 |15| |15|

N 1966 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 1977 |0038| |0038|

N 1983 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1979 |010| |010|

N 1979 |0025| |0025|

N 1982 |15| |15|

N 1959 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1964 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1988 |15| |15|

N 1987 |0025| |0025|

N 1982 |19| |19|

N 1957 |03| |03|

N 1981 |15| |15|

N 1982 |16| |16|

N 1987 |EH1| |EH1|

N 1977 |2| |2|

N 1973 |18| |18|
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YTD PC MASTER

BL403119 BL000403119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279918 A ACTIVE AP

BL412859 BL000412859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209604 A ACTIVE AV

BL476119 BL000476119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28795 A ACTIVE AN

BL482325 BL000482325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107267 A ACTIVE AP

BL492504 BL000492504 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106379 A ACTIVE AV

BL493258 BL000493258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209440 A ACTIVE AV

BL539976 BL000539976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137808 A ACTIVE AP

BM10899 BM000010899 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 18887 A ACTIVE AV

BM13960 BM000013960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 25196 A ACTIVE AV

BM14178 BM000014178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 25799 A ACTIVE AV

BM15181 BM000015181 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 28289 A ACTIVE A2

BM15561 BM000015561 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 29362 A ACTIVE AV

BM15943 BM000015943 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 30474 A ACTIVE AV

BM15996 BM000015996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 30599 A ACTIVE AP

BM16150 BM000016150 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 30967 A ACTIVE AP

BM17480 BM000017480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 34098 A ACTIVE AV

BM19555 BM000019555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 37119 A ACTIVE AV

BM20085 BM000020085 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 37739 A ACTIVE AP

BM20275 BM000020275 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 37955 A ACTIVE AV

BM2092 BM000002092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 114 A ACTIVE AP

BM21106 BM000021106 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 38937 A ACTIVE AV

BM22472 BM000022472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 40555 A ACTIVE AV

BM23624 BM000023624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160270 A ACTIVE AV

BM24963 BM000024963 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30118792 A ACTIVE AP

BM26985 BM000026985 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 46206 A ACTIVE AV

BM28519 BM000028519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 47903 A ACTIVE AV

BM29209 BM000029209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 131127 A ACTIVE AV

BM30158 BM000030158 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 49671 A ACTIVE AV

BM31528 BM000031528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 114706 A ACTIVE AV

BM3166 BM000003166 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 2402 A ACTIVE AV

BM32361 BM000032361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 146283 A ACTIVE AV

BM3242 BM000003242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 2570 A ACTIVE AP

BM33713 BM000033713 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279852 A ACTIVE AV

BM34281 BM000034281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 54048 A ACTIVE AP

BM3438 BM000003438 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 2961 A ACTIVE AP

BM3467 BM000003467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 3030 A ACTIVE AP

BM34980 BM000034980 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 54780 A ACTIVE A2

BM35336 BM000035336 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 55151 A ACTIVE AP

BM35408 BM000035408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 112915 A ACTIVE AV

BM35519 BM000035519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 112610 A ACTIVE AV

BM36497 BM000036497 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279409 A ACTIVE AV

BM37067 BM000037067 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 57014 A ACTIVE AV

BM37197 BM000037197 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 57154 A ACTIVE AV

BM38504 BM000038504 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 104895 A ACTIVE AV

BM39304 BM000039304 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 108232 A ACTIVE AV

BM40749 BM000040749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 60726 A ACTIVE AV

BM42810 BM000042810 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 149349 A ACTIVE AV

BM4312 BM000004312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 4816 A ACTIVE AV

BM43122 BM000043122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 63101 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON WESLEY

VERIFIED CANADY DAMIAN RONTENE

UNVERIFIED NEW BONNER CHRISTIAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING COFFIN RACQUEL RENEE

VERIFIED PACHLHOFER MARK JAMES

VERIFIED RANDOLPH JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING LATTA HARRY

VERIFIED OWENS WILLIE JAMES

VERIFIED CAUDLE REBECCA GEORGE

VERIFIED DRAKE DOUGLAS EARL

CONFIRMATION PENDING THREATT HARRY LEE

VERIFIED WEATHERFORD CATHERINE WRIGHT

VERIFIED WELLS ROBIN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSON JOHNNIE RODFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS DENISE HOLDER

VERIFIED PHILLIPS LEROY E

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MODLIN ELNORA

VERIFIED PRIDGEN ROBERT ELWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING ALFORD CAROL ANN

VERIFIED MASON TARONDA CHERRY

VERIFIED HINTON CHARLES MICHAEL

VERIFIED BATTLE ANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING HADDOCK DANIELLE ROBERSON

VERIFIED LAWSON KIMBERLY BOTTOMS

VERIFIED SPRINKLE RICHARD NOBLE

VERIFIED JORDAN RHONDA PITT

VERIFIED PITTMAN MARY DICKENS

VERIFIED HINTON CYNTHIA A

VERIFIED BRYANT DELANE

VERIFIED DORTCH WILLIE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLUCK KAYE O'NEAL

VERIFIED TWIDDY RENEE COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING FOREMAN DERRICK DONNEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLISLE JUNE GAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSON DEBRA FORREST

CONFIRMATION PENDING HARRISON ANTHONY LEO

VERIFICATION PENDING NARRON GEORGE TIMOTHY

VERIFIED BENTLEY-WHITE KAYDEESHA D

VERIFIED WHEELER LADRICK

VERIFIED HARDY SHERMAN

VERIFIED BALES MILDRED JONES

VERIFIED HOLMES NANCY FERGUSON

VERIFIED JACKSON JANICE PATTERSON

VERIFIED BARROW JULIA STEPHANIE

VERIFIED PEARCE ELVIS LEVON

VERIFIED LYONS MAGGIE M

VERIFIED DRAKE EDWIN LESLIE

VERIFIED PITCHFORD JAKE RODERICK
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YTD PC MASTER

354  ROLLINWOOD MANOR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 354 ROLLINWOOD MANOR

1220  STATON HOUSE RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1220 STATON HOUSE RD

602 N OAKUM ST EDENTON NC 27932 100 YESTER OAKS WAY W

225  AMBERGATE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 225 AMBERGATE DR

1448  CHATUGA WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1448 CHATUGA WAY

206 S WARREN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 206 S WARREN ST

420  FORD ST HENDERSON NC 27536 420 FORD ST

411  FARMLIFE LN TARBORO NC 27886 411 FARMLIFE LN

1410  LAKE DR TARBORO NC 27886 1410 LAKE DR

8682  TEMPERANCE HALL RD PINETOPS NC 27864 8682 TEMPERANCE HALL RD

113  FORT ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 113 FORT ST

3817  WEATHERFORD ST BATTLEBORO NC 27809 3817 WEATHERFORD ST

1912  BARLOW RD TARBORO NC 27886 1912 BARLOW RD

259  EVERETTE RD TARBORO NC 27886 259 EVERETTE RD

11056  US 64 ALT  W ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 11056 US 64 ALT W

JR 2508  LEGGETT RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2508 LEGGETT RD

324  LEXINGTON ST   #6 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 324 LEXINGTON ST # 6

702  EASTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 702 EASTERN AVE

JR 385  RHODES DAIRY LN BATTLEBORO NC 27809 PO BOX 1558

2005  ELIZABETH ST TARBORO NC 27886 2005 ELIZABETH ST

215 SE RAILROAD ST WHITAKERS NC 27891 PO BOX 691

11033  NC 43  N ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 11033 NC 43 N

1113  WEST MOUNT DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1113 WEST MOUNT DR

1813  CONETOE RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1813 CONETOE RD

1551  SPIVEY RD TARBORO NC 27886 1551 SPIVEY RD

1303  ST ANDREW ST TARBORO NC 27886 1303 ST ANDREW ST

1229  NEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1229 NEAL ST

1118  ALBEMARLE AVE TARBORO NC 27886 1118 ALBEMARLE AVE

524  NELSON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 524 NELSON ST

204 S RAILROAD ST CONETOE NC 27819 PO BOX 473

JR 103 S VANCE ST WHITAKERS NC 27891 103 S VANCE ST

721  THOMAS RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 721 THOMAS RD

5477  US 64 ALT  E TARBORO NC 27886 5477 US 64 ALT E

4549  NC 97  E TARBORO NC 27886 4549 NC 97 E

5148  US 64 ALT  E TARBORO NC 27886 5148 US 64 ALT E

259  EVERETTE RD TARBORO NC 27886 259 EVERETTE RD

JR 125  DANIELS AVE BATTLEBORO NC 27809 125 DANIELS AVE

13783  US 64 ALT  W ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 13783 US 64 ALT W

521  POWELL DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 521 POWELL DR

1140  BEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1140 BEAL ST

1136  BRAKE LOOP RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1136 BRAKE LOOP RD

105  LAZY LN ELM CITY NC 27822 PO BOX 1036

521 W LOGSBORO RD TARBORO NC 27886 521 W LOGSBORO RD

120  COVENANT CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 120 COVENANT CT

4507  LAUREL TRAIL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4507 LAUREL TRAIL RD

400  VIVERETTE AVE BATTLEBORO NC 27809 400 VIVERETTE AVE

3322  VILLAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3322 VILLAGE RD

SR 414  DRAKE FARM RD PINETOPS NC 27864 414 DRAKE FARM RD

JR 413 N PARKER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 413 N PARKER ST

R S T U V W
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000416



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

APT D GREENSBORO NC 274553156 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9193813237 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 6413301598 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528138443 W

TARBORO NC 27886 W

PINETOPS NC 27864 2528272846 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524461291 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529046779 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2526411137 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528231714 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524469454 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524675435 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528019909 B

TARBORO NC 278861558 2528138681 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528235531 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2528862979 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528136905 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525440419 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528131290 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528131846 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524520765 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529555849 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2524067787 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524673007 B

CONETOE NC 278190473 2527179725 W

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2524527643 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524462749 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2525679421 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2525440027 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528230192 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528231714 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529079804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524699172 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523144939 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523821585 B

SHARPSBURG NC 278781036 2529085448 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524061923 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529040264 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528833704 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2528854966 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528862699 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 2528272110 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522662216 O
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 70 N 3/15/2022 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL M 30 Y 1/21/2022 |0301| BELVOIR

UN M 26 Y 3/28/2022 |1| EAST EDENTON EDEN

UN F 23 NC Y 4/5/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 43 Y 2/9/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

UN U 22 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN M 71 NC N 3/22/2022 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL M 63 NC Y 1/25/1982 |0201| CONETOE

NL F 71 Y 1/31/1984 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL M 58 Y 8/17/1987 |1001| PINETOPS

NL M 72 NC Y 3/3/1984 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL F 64 NC Y 3/31/1984 |0701| BATTLEBORO

NL M 56 Y 8/17/1987 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL M 75 NC Y 4/7/1984 |0201| CONETOE

NL F 67 NC Y 4/7/1984 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL M 59 NC Y 2/8/1988 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL F 53 NC Y 1/5/1990 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 72 NC N 3/17/1990 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 66 NC Y 3/29/1990 |0701| BATTLEBORO

NL F 79 NC Y 9/4/1968 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 51 NC Y 4/19/1990 |0601| WHITAKERS WHIT

NL M 66 Y 10/2/1990 |1301| TEMPERANCE HALL

UN U 51 N 2/19/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 48 NC Y 11/6/2012 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 48 NC Y 10/8/1992 |0501| LEGGETT

NL M 63 Y 11/22/1993 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

UN F 48 Y 6/23/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 47 NC N 4/22/1994 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 56 NC Y 8/1/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 60 NC Y 8/17/1987 |0201| CONETOE CONE

UN M 61 Y 8/7/2019 |P13A| WHITAKERS 60

NL F 67 NC Y 8/17/1987 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

UN F 46 NC Y 3/3/2022 |0201| CONETOE

NL M 45 NC Y 1/4/1996 |0401| LAWRENCE

UN F 68 NC Y 3/31/1972 |0201| CONETOE

NL F 68 NC Y 8/25/1976 |0201| CONETOE

NL M 44 NC Y 4/5/1996 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL M 64 NC Y 5/23/1996 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL F 46 PA Y 3/4/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 44 Y 2/2/2012 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 58 NC Y 1/14/2022 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL F 55 NC Y 11/6/1996 |1301| TEMPERANCE HALL

NL F 80 Y 5/5/1998 |0501| LEGGETT

NL F 82 NC Y 10/5/2009 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 48 VA Y 11/18/2010 |P14A| DORTCHES 57

NL M 53 NC Y 2/22/1999 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

UN F 80 N 2/6/2020 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 65 Y 8/17/1987 |1001| PINETOPS

NL M 41 NC Y 9/27/2000 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 03A 03A 5

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 2 TARBORO WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 2 TARBORO WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07B 7 5

1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 4 TARBORO WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

WHITAKERS 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 7 TARBORO WARD 7 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 5 TARBORO WARD 5 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CONETOE 1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF WHITAKERS 1 07A 7 11

1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5
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YTD PC MASTER

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #05 #05 #05

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S02

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S02

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S07

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S04

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

25 6 COMMISSION #6 11

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11
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YTD PC MASTER

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 8

#05

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL 3

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #9

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER #2

WATER #3

WATER #5

WATER #5

WATER #5

WATER #5

WATER #3
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YTD PC MASTER

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHIT WHITAKERS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CONE CONETOE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

60 TOWN OF WHITAKERS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1952 |1203| |1203|

N 1992 |0301| |0301|

N 1996 |1| |1|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 2000 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1951 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1959 |0201| |0201|

N 1951 |0103| |0103|

N 1964 |1001| |1001|

N 1950 |1203| |1203|

N 1958 |0701| |0701|

N 1966 |0102| |0102|

N 1947 |0201| |0201|

N 1955 |1203| |1203|

N 1963 |1203| |1203|

N 1969 |1205| |1205|

N 1950 |1201| |1201|

N 1956 |0701| |0701|

N 1943 |0102| |0102|

N 1971 |0601| |0601|

N 1956 |1301| |1301|

N 1971 |0034| |0034|

N 1974 |0301| |0301|

N 1974 |0501| |0501|

N 1959 |0104| |0104|

N 1974 |0033| |0033|

N 1975 |0102| |0102|

N 1966 |0034| |0034|

N 1962 |0201| |0201|

N 1961 |0021| |0021|

N 1955 |1203| |1203|

N 1976 |0201| |0201|

N 1977 |0401| |0401|

N 1954 |0201| |0201|

N 1954 |0201| |0201|

N 1978 |0701| |0701|

N 1958 |1203| |1203|

N 1976 |0034| |0034|

N 1978 |0032| |0032|

N 1964 |1203| |1203|

N 1967 |1301| |1301|

N 1942 |0501| |0501|

N 1940 |0038| |0038|

N 1974 |0041| |0041|

N 1969 |0701| |0701|

N 1942 |0037| |0037|

N 1957 |1001| |1001|

N 1981 |1201| |1201|
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YTD PC MASTER

BM43432 BM000043432 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 258215 A ACTIVE AP

BM43489 BM000043489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 90813 A ACTIVE A2

BM43522 BM000043522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160112 A ACTIVE AV

BM43862 BM000043862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 63841 A ACTIVE AV

BM43990 BM000043990 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 63969 A ACTIVE AV

BM44295 BM000044295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 135068 A ACTIVE AV

BM44340 BM000044340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 93537 A ACTIVE AV

BM44933 BM000044933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279632 A ACTIVE AV

BM45163 BM000045163 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 87030 A ACTIVE A1

BM46169 BM000046169 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 232006 A ACTIVE AP

BM46191 BM000046191 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 232028 A ACTIVE AP

BM46402 BM000046402 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 232239 A ACTIVE AV

BM46652 BM000046652 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 88560 A ACTIVE AV

BM47110 BM000047110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 150259 A ACTIVE AV

BM47418 BM000047418 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 233255 A ACTIVE AV

BM48834 BM000048834 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 279447 A ACTIVE AV

BM48867 BM000048867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57491668 A ACTIVE AV

BM48903 BM000048903 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 234740 A ACTIVE AP

BM49650 BM000049650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 123996 A ACTIVE AV

BM49755 BM000049755 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160032 A ACTIVE AV

BM50574 BM000050574 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28794 A ACTIVE AN

BM50824 BM000050824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 131339 A ACTIVE AP

BM50876 BM000050876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 112990 A ACTIVE AV

BM51756 BM000051756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 237593 A ACTIVE AP

BM51899 BM000051899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 237736 A ACTIVE AP

BM51967 BM000051967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270950 A ACTIVE AP

BM52112 BM000052112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279751 A ACTIVE AV

BM52459 BM000052459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 103964 A ACTIVE AV

BM52497 BM000052497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 238334 A ACTIVE AV

BM52866 BM000052866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 238703 A ACTIVE AV

BM53462 BM000053462 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 145567 A ACTIVE AV

BM53516 BM000053516 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 277497 A ACTIVE AV

BM53714 BM000053714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 153095 A ACTIVE AV

BM5403 BM000005403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 7162 A ACTIVE AP

BM5405 BM000005405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 7164 A ACTIVE AP

BM54106 BM000054106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 239943 A ACTIVE AV

BM54167 BM000054167 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 131249 A ACTIVE AV

BM54326 BM000054326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 132459 A ACTIVE AP

BM54568 BM000054568 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 146873 A ACTIVE AP

BM55125 BM000055125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279472 A ACTIVE AV

BM55344 BM000055344 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 161397 A ACTIVE AV

BM55378 BM000055378 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 161607 A ACTIVE AP

BM55391 BM000055391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 98316 A ACTIVE AV

BM55506 BM000055506 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 114088 A ACTIVE AP

BM55779 BM000055779 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209235 A ACTIVE AV

BM55785 BM000055785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 125860 A ACTIVE AP

BM55990 BM000055990 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 242187 A ACTIVE AV

BM56181 BM000056181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 242438 A ACTIVE AV

BM56642 BM000056642 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160040 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING EPPS KISHA LEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING GREEN GHALIB ALBERT

VERIFIED FREEMAN WANDA JEAN

VERIFIED TAYLOR MILTON

VERIFIED BRIDGERS JULIA MARIE

VERIFIED COLEY CRYSTAL MONIQUE

VERIFIED EDMONDSON RONNELL

VERIFIED JONES ERMA

UNVERIFIED SOLOMON JOYCE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHURST GARY FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODMAN HENRY LEE

VERIFIED LANE ABBIE LEON

VERIFIED COOPER LATASHA APRIL

VERIFIED COTTON PAUL SYLVESTER

VERIFIED AMERSON NANCY LANCASTER

VERIFIED JAGOW KRISTEN RUFFIN

VERIFIED FLEMING DENISE LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAFER KRYSTLE ANDERSON

VERIFIED HARRISON BERNARD

VERIFIED MELTON JO LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW MORRIS KIMBERLY STROUD

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON STEPHANIE

VERIFIED HORNE TAMEIKA

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING COREY DELTON RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BENJAMIN

VERIFIED CARPENTER SEQOUIA FAITH

VERIFIED MILLS SHERRI SHONTEL

VERIFIED HEATH MARECE ANTWON

VERIFIED COOPER ARIOUS ANTONO-LEVON

VERIFIED MANLEY CLAUDETTE MARIE

VERIFIED BEATTY LAKESHIA MONIQUE

VERIFIED PETTAWAY QUINITA SHANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JOHN HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS KATHY BROCK

VERIFIED LANDAVERDE JOSEPH NOEL

VERIFIED HOWINGTON LATOYA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON STEPHANIE BOWSER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER JESSICA RICHARDSON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JON MICHAEL

VERIFIED HENDERSON CHANICE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSTON JASMINE YVONNE

VERIFIED JACKSON DAVID NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED EDWARDS TRACEY LANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SHERIKA NORWOOD

VERIFIED PRIDGEN JONATHAN BRIAN

VERIFIED REED ZELTINA

VERIFIED ARRINGTON TRAVIS
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2508  SHREVE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2508 SHREVE RD

1217  MASHIE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1217 MASHIE LN

315  TREVATHAN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 PO BOX 6966

1135  ROSEWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1135 ROSEWOOD AVE

54  BRIDGERS PL TARBORO NC 27886 54 BRIDGERS PL

921  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 921 PAUL ST

1773  BEAVER POND DR   #116 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1773 BEAVER POND DR # 116

916  PENDER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 916 PENDER ST

337  CREEKSIDE CT ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 337 CREEKSIDE CT

1033  FELTON FARM RD MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 1033 FELTON FARM RD

702  EASTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 702 EASTERN AVE

JR 6061  NC 33  NW TARBORO NC 27886 6061 NC 33 NW

428  MOSLEY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 428 MOSLEY DR

JR 1113  MASHIE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1113 MASHIE LN

2418  MEADOWBROOK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2418 MEADOWBROOK RD

579  FILLMORE RD TARBORO NC 27886 579 FILLMORE RD

5021  LAKE WILSON RD N ELM CITY NC 27822 5021 LAKE WILSON RD N

623  TAMMY DR TARBORO NC 27886 623 TAMMY DR

617  COCKRELL ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 617 COCKRELL ST

8378  NC 33 WHITAKERS NC 27891 8378 NC 33

3333  VIRGINIA RD TYNER NC 27980 3333 VIRGINIA RD

9093  CEDAR GROVE SCHOOL LOOP RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 9093 CEDAR GROVE SCHOOL LOOP RD

915  ALTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 915 ALTON ST

610  NEWTON AVE TARBORO NC 27886 610 NEWTON AVE

1600  WHITFIELD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1600 WHITFIELD AVE

615  WOODLAND AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 615 WOODLAND AVE

915 E RALEIGH BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 915 E RALEIGH BLVD

1209  SPRING FOREST DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1209 SPRING FOREST DR

710  NEWTON AVE TARBORO NC 27886 710 NEWTON AVE

121  CANE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 121 CANE DR

4633  RAINBOW LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4633 RAINBOW LN

1301  LEGGETT RD   #34 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1301 LEGGETT RD # 34

709  POWELL DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 709 POWELL DR

III 301  KENSINGTON DR TARBORO NC 27886 301 KENSINGTON DR

301  KENSINGTON DR TARBORO NC 27886 301 KENSINGTON DR

2969  SPEIGHT CHAPEL RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 2969 SPEIGHT CHAPEL RD

1301  GOLDROCK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1301 GOLDROCK RD

1301  WATERLOO DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1301 WATERLOO DR

738  COLUMBIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 738 COLUMBIA AVE

324  LEXINGTON ST   #3 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 324 LEXINGTON ST # 3

1105  LUPER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1105 LUPER ST

4205  FAIRHAVEN DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4205 FAIRHAVEN DR

204  ADAMS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 204 ADAMS ST

4762  RED OAK RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 4762 RED OAK RD

3311  MIDLAND CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 3311 MIDLAND CT

905  KINCHEN DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 905 KINCHEN DR

100  HUNTER HILL RD   #13H TARBORO NC 27886 100 HUNTER HILL RD # 13H

96  RIVER RUN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 96 RIVER RUN RD

4113  HARRISON DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4113 HARRISON DR

R S T U V W
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000427



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529042404 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529854295 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278026966 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523140885 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528139792 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528132089 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9194371261 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523010697 B

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 2524067790 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528019909 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529990180 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529038461 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522228092 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529726709 U

TARBORO NC 27886 9103910693 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2522188543 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523821354 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529030422 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2523431455 W

TYNER NC 27980 2523411080 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528010085 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525577667 U

TARBORO NC 27886 2529073497 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524489283 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528018891 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9106160643 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529079071 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2525635351 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524581584 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528016990 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523826787 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528236896 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528234449 W

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2529550638 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523826497 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525442982 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523146057 M

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529034981 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525901798 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522662712 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523479810 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529034043 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524587324 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523435673 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524420906 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528222339 B
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NL F 45 NC Y 10/18/2012 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL M 54 NY Y 8/23/2007 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN U 61 Y 2/4/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 71 NC Y 10/16/2000 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 39 NC N 1/12/2001 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL F 40 NC N 11/4/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 41 NC Y 3/18/2008 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN F 64 NC N 2/28/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 44 NC Y 10/31/2012 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11 RR

UN M 40 NC Y 7/18/2002 |0901| MACCLESFIELD

NL M 80 NC Y 7/13/2002 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN U 38 NC Y 9/6/2001 |0501| LEGGETT

NL F 45 NC Y 1/3/2007 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 67 NC Y 4/13/2020 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL U 69 NC Y 1/24/2003 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

UN F 38 NC Y 1/27/2022 |1101| LEWIS

NL F 43 NC Y 9/29/2006 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL F 37 NC Y 1/22/2004 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL M 68 PA Y 5/21/2014 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 53 NC Y 2/1/2022 |P13A| WHITAKERS

NL F 50 SC Y 3/30/2022 |5| WARDVILLE

NL F 51 NC Y 7/7/2016 |P10A| GRIFFINS

UN F 36 NC Y 3/31/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 58 NC N 9/15/2004 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL M 66 NC Y 10/8/2004 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL M 54 NC N 10/12/2018 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

HL F 37 NC Y 2/28/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 43 NC Y 5/8/2009 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 44 NC Y 11/2/2004 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL M 35 NC Y 11/17/2004 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN F 56 NC Y 6/14/2019 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 35 VA Y 11/24/2020 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN F 36 NC Y 9/28/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 79 NC Y 7/12/1976 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

UN F 71 NC Y 12/30/1971 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL M 34 NC Y 1/3/2006 |0601| WHITAKERS

NL F 40 NC Y 6/23/2015 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN F 43 NC Y 9/8/2016 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 36 NC Y 9/18/2019 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 46 NC Y 2/2/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 50 NC Y 3/22/2022 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 33 NC Y 4/4/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 34 MD Y 9/24/2008 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 36 NC Y 7/23/2012 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 35 NC N 1/10/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 38 NC Y 11/14/2014 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 33 NC Y 6/20/2007 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 79 MD Y 8/21/2007 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL M 43 NC Y 2/2/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57
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ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

PRINCEVILLE P3 PRINCE WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 4

TARBORO 8 TARBORO WARD 8 1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 1 1 1

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

PRINCEVILLE P4 PRINCE WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

PRINCEVILLE P4 PRINCE WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 4 TARBORO WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11
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23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 7

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S07

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 7 COMMISSION #7 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5
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S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #9

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL #7

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #11

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #10

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000432



YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

WATER #3

WATER #5

WATER #2

WATER #5
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RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |1203| |1203|

N 1968 |0040| |0040|

N 1961 |0031| |0031|

N 1951 |1201| |1201|

N 1983 |0101| |0101|

N 1982 |0033| |0033|

N 1981 |0040| |0040|

N 1958 |1202| |1202|

N 1978 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1982 |0901| |0901|

N 1942 |1201| |1201|

N 1984 |0501| |0501|

N 1977 |0040| |0040|

N 1955 |0040| |0040|

N 1953 |1203| |1203|

N 1984 |1101| |1101|

N 1979 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1985 |0104| |0104|

N 1954 |0015| |0015|

N 1969 |0021| |0021|

N 1972 |5| |5|

N 1971 |0007| |0007|

N 1986 |0033| |0033|

N 1964 |0101| |0101|

N 1956 |1204| |1204|

N 1968 |1205| |1205|

N 1985 |1201| |1201|

N 1979 |0036| |0036|

N 1978 |0101| |0101|

N 1987 |1202| |1202|

N 1966 |0037| |0037|

N 1987 |1204| |1204|

N 1986 |0034| |0034|

N 1943 |0103| |0103|

N 1951 |0103| |0103|

N 1988 |0601| |0601|

N 1982 |0040| |0040|

N 1979 |0040| |0040|

N 1986 |0031| |0031|

N 1976 |1205| |1205|

N 1972 |0033| |0033|

N 1989 |0039| |0039|

N 1988 |0031| |0031|

N 1986 |0026| |0026|

N 1987 |1504| |1504|

N 1984 |0034| |0034|

N 1989 |0102| |0102|

N 1943 |1203| |1203|

N 1979 |0037| |0037|
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BM56779 BM000056779 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160471 A ACTIVE AV

BM57036 BM000057036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159928 A ACTIVE AV

BM57046 BM000057046 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 124881 A ACTIVE AV

BM57107 BM000057107 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 152938 A ACTIVE AV

BM57346 BM000057346 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 160298 A ACTIVE AV

BM57399 BM000057399 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 276565 A ACTIVE AV

BM57410 BM000057410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160587 A ACTIVE AV

BM57723 BM000057723 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526644 A ACTIVE AP

BM57726 BM000057726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 244362 A ACTIVE AP

BM57748 BM000057748 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 257624 A ACTIVE AV

BM5777 BM000005777 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 7950 A ACTIVE AP

BM57844 BM000057844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 134151 A ACTIVE AV

BM57883 BM000057883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 250220 A ACTIVE AV

BM57949 BM000057949 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 244609 A ACTIVE AV

BM58166 BM000058166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 117350 A ACTIVE AV

BM58903 BM000058903 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 124836 A ACTIVE AV

BM59191 BM000059191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 246152 A ACTIVE AP

BM59226 BM000059226 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 125593 A ACTIVE AP

BM59377 BM000059377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 246360 A ACTIVE AP

BM59558 BM000059558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160577 A ACTIVE AV

BM59776 BM000059776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 155026 A ACTIVE AV

BM60369 BM000060369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 247535 A ACTIVE AV

BM60886 BM000060886 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 107336 A ACTIVE AP

BM62004 BM000062004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 249473 A ACTIVE AP

BM62112 BM000062112 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 271940 A ACTIVE AP

BM62198 BM000062198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 112808 A ACTIVE AV

BM62283 BM000062283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757525611 A ACTIVE AV

BM62366 BM000062366 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 280250 A ACTIVE AP

BM62716 BM000062716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 263012 A ACTIVE AV

BM62840 BM000062840 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 259619 A ACTIVE AV

BM63044 BM000063044 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 250904 A ACTIVE AV

BM63085 BM000063085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 117721 A ACTIVE AV

BM63119 BM000063119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160217 A ACTIVE AV

BM63283 BM000063283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 280358 A ACTIVE AP

BM63865 BM000063865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 252069 A ACTIVE AP

BM63890 BM000063890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 252102 A ACTIVE AV

BM64064 BM000064064 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 33 EDGECOMBE 252403 A ACTIVE AP

BM64235 BM000064235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 143859 A ACTIVE AV

BM64246 BM000064246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 158813 A ACTIVE AV

BM64413 BM000064413 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 252896 A ACTIVE AP

BM64870 BM000064870 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159900 A ACTIVE AV

BM64976 BM000064976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 280403 A ACTIVE AP

BM65276 BM000065276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279547 A ACTIVE AV

BM65426 BM000065426 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 254296 A ACTIVE AV

BM65497 BM000065497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 254396 A ACTIVE AP

BM65661 BM000065661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 254638 A ACTIVE AP

BM66002 BM000066002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278972 A ACTIVE AP

BM66051 BM000066051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160716 A ACTIVE AV

BM66150 BM000066150 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 255242 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED JOYNER TORREY MONTRELL

VERIFIED DOUGLAS DONNELL

VERIFIED CLANTON MICHAEL DEAN

VERIFIED WHITEHEAD THELMA LOUISE

VERIFIED BRYANT JOHN D

VERIFIED FOSTER LLOYD RASHAD

VERIFIED MILLER KIMBERLY B

VERIFICATION PENDING EDMONDSON JUSTIN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWE WILMA YVONNE

VERIFIED LANGLEY MICHELLE SHENETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLOMAN FLETCHER ROSS

VERIFIED PARKER KWAME TYSHON

VERIFIED HAYES ANTRESIA KNOLLEIKA

VERIFIED COOPER TAKINA LAVETTE

VERIFIED JONES CALVESTER

VERIFIED SLAUGHTER ALFREDA M

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN DAVID WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON DARNELL KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED SUGGS DEMETRICE S

VERIFIED BAGLEY BETTY SUE

VERIFIED GREEN LASHONDA D

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLAIN BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS LAURA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON SOLITA ROSEZELLA

VERIFIED CLAYTON DIECHA MONEK

VERIFIED WELLS ELIZABETH BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING EPPS TONYA ROCHELLE

VERIFIED BANDY TIFFANY MARIE

VERIFIED ARNOLD IESHA RENEE

VERIFIED ROSE DAVID STEVEN

VERIFIED BULLOCK JESSE LEE

VERIFIED HUNTER BRITTANY QUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR JERMAINE KENEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING ELEY SAILWAN NYKEY

VERIFIED WELLS DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKENS QUINLISHA CLAUDINE

VERIFIED HARRISON LATRICAL HATCH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KIERA DAQUANA

VERIFICATION PENDING GLASS ANTERA GERMEL

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JOHN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS MARQUELVOUS DASHAWN

VERIFIED WARD SHELTONETTE DNAI

VERIFIED ALAMARI KAMEL FADL ALI

VERIFICATION PENDING PIPPEN CHERRELLE SHONTA

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON FARRIS E

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON COREY TERRELL

VERIFIED WHEATHERSBE QUAVETRIA

VERIFIED WEBB MARY CAROLINE GRISSOM
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505  EXCHANGE LN   #B SHARPSBURG NC 27878 330 DREAVER ST

517  HENRY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 517 HENRY ST

3212  RIDGECREST DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3212 RIDGECREST DR

5  DREW HILLS CT   #D BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5 DREW HILLS CT # D

1740  FOXHALL DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1740 FOXHALL DR

1205  BRADLEY AVE TARBORO NC 27886 1205 BRADLEY AVE

417  VILLA ST   #4 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 417 VILLA ST # 4

1107  KNOLLWOOD DR WILSON NC 27896 1107 KNOLLWOOD DR

1925  ROSEWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1925 ROSEWOOD AVE

1103  WHITEHEAD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1103 WHITEHEAD DR

6511  BULLUCK SCHOOL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 6511 BULLUCK SCHOOL RD

801  CEDARBROOK DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 801 CEDARBROOK DR

1015  DREW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1015 DREW ST

606  ATLANTIC AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 606 ATLANTIC AVE

4335  CARROL AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4335 CARROL AVE

920  STAR ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 920 STAR ST

1001  CHAPEL ST TARBORO NC 27886 1001 CHAPEL ST

JR 822  FALLS RD   #3 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 822 FALLS RD # 3

413 N MERCER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 413 N MERCER ST

817 S TILLERY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 817 S TILLERY ST

413 S FRANKLIN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 413 S FRANKLIN ST

125  MACKTOWNE ST BATTLEBORO NC 27809 125 MACKTOWNE ST

100  DENT LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 100 DENT LN

608  DAUGHTRIDGE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 608 DAUGHTRIDGE ST

736  PENNSYLVANIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 736 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

506  WESTERN AVE NASHVILLE NC 27856 506 WESTERN AVE

1303  BRIARWOOD DR NW WILSON NC 27896 1303 BRIARWOOD DR NW

204 N DISCOVERY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 204 N DISCOVERY ST

500  BENSON DR   #A5 TARBORO NC 27886 500 BENSON DR # A5

1816  LENOIR DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1816 LENOIR DR

1006  BRANCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1006 BRANCH ST

JR 805 S GRACE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 805 S GRACE ST

816  COLUMBIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 816 COLUMBIA AVE

1913  BEDFORD RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1913 BEDFORD RD

105  RIVER RUN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 105 RIVER RUN RD

JR 109  PHOTINIA CT   #B ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 109 PHOTINIA CT # B

405  SPEIGHT AVE   #A2 TARBORO NC 27886 405 SPEIGHT AVE # A2

1409  BOONE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1409 BOONE ST

600  COLBY CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 600 COLBY CT

3704  DURHAM PL TARBORO NC 27886 3704 DURHAM PL

7285  BAYWOOD RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 7285 BAYWOOD RD

3274  THIGPEN RD TARBORO NC 27886 3274 THIGPEN RD

8023  NC 43  N ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 8023 NC 43 N

702  BRANCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 702 BRANCH ST

1915 W WILSON ST TARBORO NC 27886 1915 W WILSON ST

1614  CYPRESS ST   #C ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1614 CYPRESS ST # C

633 N FAIRVIEW RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 633 N FAIRVIEW RD

3023  VICK RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 3023 VICK RD

1111  OTTER CREEK CHURCH RD MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 1111 OTTER CREEK CHURCH RD
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 278016387 2524064857 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528859201 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2525576913 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522661907 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2525679941 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

WILSON NC 27896 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529773040 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528853540 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529772393 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528138367 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524586422 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528862880 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524699010 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524451966 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528139296 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525444505 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522425135 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2523437755 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524421288 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522700860 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523140145 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523272029 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523434843 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529770741 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524697080 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529032171 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523663931 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523260324 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529033353 O

TARBORO NC 27886 2525455283 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529070355 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528164455 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2524699738 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

TARBORO NC 27886 9803224261 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9107702525 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 7166170024 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524677551 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523439478 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523141728 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 B

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 2529033989 W
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UN M 33 NC Y 3/1/2022 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

UN M 43 Y 1/19/2022 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 67 NC Y 9/22/2014 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN F 61 NC Y 9/22/2020 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN M 63 N 2/17/2022 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 33 VA Y 10/9/2020 |0101| TARBORO 1 TARB

UN U 51 NY Y 3/1/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN U 35 Y 3/31/2022 |PRWK| WILSON K CIWI

NL F 74 NC Y 4/11/2008 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 42 NC Y 10/9/2012 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL M 83 N 10/24/1964 |1401| SHARPSBURG

NL M 32 NC N 10/14/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 33 NC Y 6/28/2007 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 41 NC Y 4/19/2008 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 59 NC Y 9/16/2012 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN F 66 Y 9/11/2014 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 32 NC Y 9/8/2008 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL M 61 NC N 10/5/2014 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 54 NC Y 9/15/2008 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN U 43 NC N 3/1/2022 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN U 62 NC Y 10/28/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 34 NC N 10/9/2008 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

UN M 34 NC N 4/7/2022 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

NL F 59 NC Y 11/4/2008 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 33 NC Y 2/27/2019 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

UN F 31 NC Y 3/15/2012 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL U 31 Y 12/31/2021 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL F 44 NC Y 3/22/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 31 NC Y 3/16/2015 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 31 NC Y 7/11/2012 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL M 53 NC Y 1/6/2010 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 30 NC Y 10/2/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 30 NC Y 2/17/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 45 NC Y 3/30/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 30 NC Y 10/7/2010 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL M 46 NY Y 10/19/2010 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN F 34 NC Y 12/9/2010 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL F 48 NC Y 1/10/2019 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 31 NC Y 9/15/2021 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 31 NC Y 4/15/2011 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL U 29 Y 1/15/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

UN M 29 NC Y 3/31/2022 |0201| CONETOE

NL F 33 NC Y 2/15/2022 |1301| TEMPERANCE HALL

NL M 28 OC Y 1/18/2012 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 34 NC Y 1/17/2012 |0102| TARBORO 2

NL F 64 NC Y 2/23/2012 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN M 41 N 9/23/2021 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 28 NC Y 3/15/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL F 31 NC N 4/12/2012 |0901| MACCLESFIELD
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TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 6 TARBORO WARD 6 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 3 TARBORO WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 4 TARBORO WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 2 TARBORO WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5
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YTD PC MASTER

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S03

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S09

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04
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SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #9

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #11

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3
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WATER #2

WATER #3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1989 |0035| |0035|

N 1979 |0033| |0033|

N 1955 |0039| |0039|

N 1961 |0002| |0002|

N 1959 |0040| |0040|

N 1989 |0101| |0101|

N 1971 |0032| |0032|

N 1987 |PRWK| |PRWK|

N 1948 |1201| |1201|

N 1980 |1204| |1204|

N 1939 |1401| |1401|

N 1990 |0033| |0033|

N 1989 |1201| |1201|

N 1981 |1205| |1205|

N 1963 |0037| |0037|

N 1956 |0031| |0031|

N 1990 |0103| |0103|

N 1961 |0031| |0031|

N 1968 |1201| |1201|

N 1979 |0033| |0033|

N 1960 |0032| |0032|

N 1988 |0701| |0701|

N 1988 |01| |01|

N 1963 |1202| |1202|

N 1989 |1205| |1205|

N 1991 |0015| |0015|

N 1991 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1978 |1205| |1205|

N 1991 |0102| |0102|

N 1991 |1204| |1204|

N 1969 |1202| |1202|

N 1992 |0033| |0033|

N 1992 |0031| |0031|

N 1977 |1201| |1201|

N 1992 |1203| |1203|

N 1976 |1201| |1201|

N 1988 |0103| |0103|

N 1974 |0034| |0034|

N 1991 |0034| |0034|

N 1991 |0103| |0103|

N 1993 |0004| |0004|

N 1993 |0201| |0201|

N 1989 |1301| |1301|

N 1994 |1202| |1202|

N 1988 |0102| |0102|

N 1958 |1202| |1202|

N 1981 |1201| |1201|

N 1994 |0015| |0015|

N 1991 |0901| |0901|
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BM66452 BM000066452 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 255730 A ACTIVE A2

BM66794 BM000066794 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 150439 A ACTIVE AV

BM66866 BM000066866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 256289 A ACTIVE AV

BM66904 BM000066904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279597 A ACTIVE AV

BM66993 BM000066993 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 256455 A ACTIVE AP

BM67269 BM000067269 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 279049 A ACTIVE AV

BM67333 BM000067333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 121747 A ACTIVE AV

BM67517 BM000067517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 128941 A ACTIVE A2

BM67589 BM000067589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 257230 A ACTIVE AP

BM67609 BM000067609 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 257255 A ACTIVE AV

BM68075 BM000068075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 134813 A ACTIVE AV

BM68183 BM000068183 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 160473 A ACTIVE AV

BM68534 BM000068534 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 158481 A ACTIVE AV

BM69166 BM000069166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 259463 A ACTIVE AV

BM69214 BM000069214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 259522 A ACTIVE AV

BM69393 BM000069393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211994 A ACTIVE AP

BM69683 BM000069683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 260220 A ACTIVE AV

BM70124 BM000070124 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 260914 A ACTIVE AV

BM70205 BM000070205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 126381 A ACTIVE AV

BM70807 BM000070807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 150082 A ACTIVE AV

BM70873 BM000070873 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160530 A ACTIVE AV

BM70983 BM000070983 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 150329 A ACTIVE AV

BM71084 BM000071084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270500 A ACTIVE AV

BM71168 BM000071168 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 262602 A ACTIVE AV

BM71269 BM000071269 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 262789 A ACTIVE AV

BM71315 BM000071315 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 161261 A ACTIVE AV

BM71358 BM000071358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 262917 A ACTIVE AV

BM71522 BM000071522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 263187 A ACTIVE AP

BM71562 BM000071562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 140424 A ACTIVE AV

BM71572 BM000071572 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 33 EDGECOMBE 275048 A ACTIVE AV

BM71578 BM000071578 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 263286 A ACTIVE AV

BM71631 BM000071631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 280118 A ACTIVE AP

BM71808 BM000071808 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30210467 A ACTIVE AV

BM72012 BM000072012 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 264149 A ACTIVE AV

BM72021 BM000072021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 155028 A ACTIVE AV

BM72077 BM000072077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279875 A ACTIVE AV

BM72078 BM000072078 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 131372 A ACTIVE AV

BM72137 BM000072137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 264385 A ACTIVE AP

BM72148 BM000072148 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 264413 A ACTIVE AV

BM72171 BM000072171 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 264456 A ACTIVE AV

BM72313 BM000072313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 155399 A ACTIVE AV

BM72867 BM000072867 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 265620 A ACTIVE AV

BM72876 BM000072876 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 280378 A ACTIVE AP

BM72979 BM000072979 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 265800 A ACTIVE AV

BM73067 BM000073067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 156024 A ACTIVE AV

BM73121 BM000073121 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 266040 A ACTIVE AV

BM73128 BM000073128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 266052 A ACTIVE AV

BM73191 BM000073191 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 275556 A ACTIVE AV

BM73383 BM000073383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 266458 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

CONFIRMATION PENDING OWENS HALEY COKER

VERIFIED HARRISON PATRICIA SHANTE

VERIFIED COBB GARY DEWITT

VERIFIED THOMAS JULIAN ANTOINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL BRENDA FAYE

VERIFIED TAYLOR TAQUESHA ANNETTE

VERIFIED UNDERDUE LINDA

CONFIRMATION PENDING JORDAN DENNIS EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON KIRON AMIR

VERIFIED DAGNER OTIS EVANS

VERIFIED GREENE BOBBY

VERIFIED MOORE SHERRY NICOLE

VERIFIED AMILCAT SHAKEELA LANICE

VERIFIED KELLY NIKITA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BATTLE TYERICE LESHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER WILLIAM BRADLEY

VERIFIED WHITAKER DOMINIQUE LAMAR

VERIFIED HANSON TYREK D

VERIFIED MCCLAIN ANTEZJAH ZACHE

VERIFIED BRASWELL CARLTON LAMONTE

VERIFIED LANKFORD SABRINA LENAYE

VERIFIED LONDON RAFTER L

VERIFIED HORNE ANDRE T

VERIFIED GRIMES DAJA MONEA

VERIFIED SOLOMON MARCUS STERLING

VERIFIED MARSHALL LADERRICK DAMOND

VERIFIED WALLACE CRAIG STUART

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS JEFF JERMAL

VERIFIED DAVIS ALFRED

VERIFIED AVENT QUASHON LAQUEZ

VERIFIED WILLIAMS APRIL NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANCASTER JUSTICE TRAVONE MARQUISE

VERIFIED CANNADY TERELL LA'MAR

VERIFIED HYMAN LASHAUNDA RENEIKA

VERIFIED BELCHER ROYKEIA TUAN

VERIFIED ANDREWS JESSE JUNIOR

VERIFIED MASSENBURG KESHAUNA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CHRISTOPHER LATRE

VERIFIED BATTLE CORNELIUS OLIVER

VERIFIED PETTAWAY MARQUON TIRELL

VERIFIED GRAY ALVIN MCCOY

VERIFIED JOHNSON TERENCE TERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON MICHAEL

VERIFIED MORRIS TIFFANY NICOLE

VERIFIED GREEN DESTINY SHAVAHYE

VERIFIED SHARPE SIERRA MONA'E

VERIFIED THOMPSON TRAVIS AUSTON

VERIFIED HATHAWAY MELISSA CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTLE JIMMIE
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2711  NC 124  E MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 2711 NC 124 E

1847 S FIRST ST   #62 NASHVILLE NC 27856 1847 S FIRST ST # 62

305  MALLORY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 305 MALLORY ST

1410  FAIRFAX CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1410 FAIRFAX CT

338  EASTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 338 EASTERN AVE

71  ERNEST LN TARBORO NC 27886 71 ERNEST LN

1847 S FIRST ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 1847 S FIRST ST

1229  NEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1229 NEAL ST

SR 125  WYE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 125 WYE DR

414  LEXINGTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 414 LEXINGTON ST

437  CRAIG ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 437 CRAIG ST

1413 S GRACE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1413 S GRACE ST

128  JUSTIN CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 128 JUSTIN CT

613 N GLENDALE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 613 N GLENDALE DR

1021  DREW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1021 DREW ST

3452  BRIARCLIFF DR   #W GREENVILLE NC 27834 3452 BRIARCLIFF DR # W

907  KING AVE TARBORO NC 27886 907 KING AVE

1713  WINDSOR DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1713 WINDSOR DR

403  EXCHANGE LN SHARPSBURG NC 27878 PO BOX 2012

7901  EDWARDS RD CASTALIA NC 27816 7901 EDWARDS RD

221  HOME ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 221 HOME ST

JR 132 S PEARL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 132 S PEARL ST

314  PENNSYLVANIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 314 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

1817  BERKSHIRE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1817 BERKSHIRE RD

206  WALTER DR BATTLEBORO NC 27809 206 WALTER DR

220  OAK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 220 OAK ST

III 2523  HEATH LN TARBORO NC 27886 2523 HEATH LN

394  ELLIS RD TARBORO NC 27886 394 ELLIS RD

III 910  NEW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 910 NEW ST

116  CRESTVIEW RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 116 CRESTVIEW RD

515  FOREST ACRES DR TARBORO NC 27886 515 FOREST ACRES DR

410  CHESTNUT ST TARBORO NC 27886 410 CHESTNUT ST

18  MERRY LN   #C GREENVILLE NC 27858 18 MERRY LN # C

907  FOUNTAIN ST TARBORO NC 27886 907 FOUNTAIN ST

4201  SHELLY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4201 SHELLY DR

1012  MOORE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1012 MOORE ST

408  NELSON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 408 NELSON ST

732  BRANCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 732 BRANCH ST

1104  SCOTT ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1104 SCOTT ST

719  GREENWOOD BLVD TARBORO NC 27886 719 GREENWOOD BLVD

JR 2216  HURT DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2216 HURT DR

1032  BURT ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1032 BURT ST

1713  FOUNTAIN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1713 FOUNTAIN ST

939  EDGEWOOD CHURCH RD MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 939 EDGEWOOD CHURCH RD

720  STARLING WAY   #P ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 720 STARLING WAY # P

1904  HERITAGE CIR TARBORO NC 27886 1904 HERITAGE CIR

1112  CENTIPEDE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1112 CENTIPEDE DR

68  WEBBS LAKE RD MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 68 WEBBS LAKE RD

512  CLARK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 512 CLARK ST
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MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524694042 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524691955 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525446254 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2522948872 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524065017 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525674376 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528853301 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524690699 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523145772 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2526730414 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523149767 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528832397 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523431075 B

SHARPSBURG NC 278782012 2524146282 B

CASTALIA NC 27816 2523435313 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524468442 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522663775 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524063826 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2525455441 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524583620 B

TARBORO NC 27886 5082456428 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2525442422 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529084733 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525444614 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528836661 B

TARBORO NC 27886 9107798885 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525670139 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523708744 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522547461 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525673733 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529772282 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529038824 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9198796371 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523149249 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522708136 B

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 2524505313 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528139735 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 3863156698 B

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 2528131438 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528222154 B
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NL F 29 NC N 7/19/2012 |0801| OLD SPARTA

NL F 32 NC Y 5/4/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 63 NC N 8/7/2012 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN U 34 NC N 2/21/2022 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL F 57 NC Y 8/3/2012 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 29 NC Y 10/21/2021 |0102| TARBORO 2

UN F 31 NC Y 7/31/2013 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN U 51 NC Y 2/11/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 38 DE Y 9/24/2012 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 77 VA N 9/24/2012 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 61 N 11/3/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 48 NC Y 3/1/2022 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 34 Y 8/8/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN F 51 CT Y 11/6/2012 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL U 28 Y 12/19/2012 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 27 NC Y 3/29/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 27 NC Y 5/29/2013 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL M 27 NC N 11/22/2013 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 27 NC Y 2/10/2015 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

UN M 47 NC N 3/25/2020 |P09A| CASTALIA

UN F 27 NC N 2/25/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 61 NC N 4/17/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 51 NC N 9/4/2018 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 26 NC Y 12/8/2014 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 35 NC Y 12/10/2014 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL M 25 NC Y 3/18/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 25 MA Y 2/3/2015 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL M 25 NC N 5/18/2015 |0201| CONETOE

NL M 37 N 6/15/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 25 NC Y 6/15/2020 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN F 34 NC Y 6/3/2015 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

UN M 25 NC Y 3/16/2022 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL M 25 NC Y 2/28/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 25 NC Y 11/18/2015 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL F 26 NC Y 10/28/2020 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN U 59 NC Y 3/14/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 25 NC Y 6/29/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 27 NC Y 1/6/2016 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 60 NC Y 1/13/2016 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 25 NC Y 1/25/2016 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL M 40 NC Y 10/31/2020 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL M 31 NC N 7/6/2016 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 54 NC N 3/22/2022 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN F 24 NC Y 8/10/2016 |0801| OLD SPARTA

NL F 27 Y 10/14/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 24 NC Y 8/31/2016 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL M 27 FL Y 9/1/2016 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL U 26 Y 8/24/2020 |0901| MACCLESFIELD

NL M 58 NC Y 10/13/2016 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT
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YTD PC MASTER

1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

PRINCEVILLE P4 PRINCE WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 8 TARBORO WARD 8 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 8 TARBORO WARD 8 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 5 TARBORO WARD 5 1 07C 7 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

TARBORO 3 TARBORO WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

PRINCEVILLE P3 PRINCE WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 2 TARBORO WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5
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23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S02

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10
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S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

SCHOOL #4

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #9

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 2

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #11

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 5

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #9

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS SHP SHARP POINT FIRE 3

SCHOOL #10

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS
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WATER #3

WATER #3

WATER #3
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8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1993 |0801| |0801|

N 1990 |0015| |0015|

N 1959 |1201| |1201|

N 1988 |1204| |1204|

N 1965 |1205| |1205|

N 1993 |0102| |0102|

N 1991 |0015| |0015|

N 1971 |0033| |0033|

N 1984 |1202| |1202|

N 1945 |1205| |1205|

N 1961 |0034| |0034|

N 1974 |0033| |0033|

N 1988 |0040| |0040|

N 1971 |1201| |1201|

N 1994 |1201| |1201|

N 1995 |1504| |1504|

N 1995 |0101| |0101|

N 1995 |1201| |1201|

N 1995 |0035| |0035|

N 1975 |0003| |0003|

N 1995 |0034| |0034|

N 1961 |0032| |0032|

N 1971 |1205| |1205|

N 1996 |1202| |1202|

N 1987 |0701| |0701|

N 1997 |0031| |0031|

N 1997 |0104| |0104|

N 1997 |0201| |0201|

N 1985 |0033| |0033|

N 1997 |1204| |1204|

N 1988 |0104| |0104|

N 1997 |0103| |0103|

N 1997 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1997 |0103| |0103|

N 1996 |0037| |0037|

N 1963 |1205| |1205|

N 1997 |0034| |0034|

N 1995 |1202| |1202|

N 1962 |1205| |1205|

N 1997 |0101| |0101|

N 1982 |0038| |0038|

N 1991 |1202| |1202|

N 1968 |1204| |1204|

N 1998 |0801| |0801|

N 1995 |0034| |0034|

N 1998 |0103| |0103|

N 1995 |1203| |1203|

N 1996 |0901| |0901|

N 1964 |1202| |1202|
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BM73675 BM000073675 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 266962 A ACTIVE AP

BM73716 BM000073716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 267034 A ACTIVE AP

BM73736 BM000073736 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 267063 A ACTIVE AV

BM74075 BM000074075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 267744 A ACTIVE AV

BM74307 BM000074307 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 268150 A ACTIVE AP

BM74547 BM000074547 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 268547 A ACTIVE AP

BM74573 BM000074573 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 268588 A ACTIVE AP

BM74815 BM000074815 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 268977 A ACTIVE AP

BM74849 BM000074849 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 269035 A ACTIVE AV

BM74958 BM000074958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159731 A ACTIVE AV

BM74965 BM000074965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209397 A ACTIVE AV

BM74979 BM000074979 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279496 A ACTIVE AV

BM75067 BM000075067 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 269349 A ACTIVE AV

BM75320 BM000075320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 269687 A ACTIVE AV

BM75322 BM000075322 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 269690 A ACTIVE AV

BM75426 BM000075426 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 269859 A ACTIVE AP

BM75475 BM000075475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 269924 A ACTIVE AP

BM75518 BM000075518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 269993 A ACTIVE AV

BM75537 BM000075537 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270022 A ACTIVE AP

BM75554 BM000075554 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 270048 A ACTIVE AP

BM75775 BM000075775 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270394 A ACTIVE AP

BM75831 BM000075831 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160159 A ACTIVE AV

BM75870 BM000075870 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 270570 A ACTIVE AP

BM75878 BM000075878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 270578 A ACTIVE A2

BM76096 BM000076096 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270951 A ACTIVE AP

BM76128 BM000076128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270995 A ACTIVE AV

BM76238 BM000076238 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 271209 A ACTIVE AP

BM76548 BM000076548 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 271823 A ACTIVE AV

BM76549 BM000076549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 155868 A ACTIVE AV

BM76559 BM000076559 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 271848 A ACTIVE AP

BM76972 BM000076972 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 156411 A ACTIVE AV

BM77009 BM000077009 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 272752 A ACTIVE AV

BM77034 BM000077034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160294 A ACTIVE AV

BM77285 BM000077285 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 273254 A ACTIVE AV

BM77297 BM000077297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 273266 A ACTIVE AV

BM77331 BM000077331 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 273300 A ACTIVE AV

BM77405 BM000077405 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 273374 A ACTIVE AV

BM77506 BM000077506 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 273479 A ACTIVE AP

BM77574 BM000077574 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 273547 A ACTIVE AV

BM77624 BM000077624 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 273610 A ACTIVE AP

BM77633 BM000077633 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 273619 A ACTIVE AP

BM77652 BM000077652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 273646 A ACTIVE AV

BM77771 BM000077771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149528 A ACTIVE AV

BM77858 BM000077858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161284 A ACTIVE AV

BM77952 BM000077952 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274109 A ACTIVE AV

BM77987 BM000077987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 274148 A ACTIVE AV

BM78089 BM000078089 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274272 A ACTIVE AV

BM78094 BM000078094 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274280 A ACTIVE AP

BM78175 BM000078175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 274392 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFICATION PENDING FLOYD ARTHUR LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURGESS MARQUETTE SERRIAL

VERIFIED CHANCE DENNIS GRAY

VERIFIED MORRIS MEGAN LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS TANASHA LASHAE

VERIFICATION PENDING POPE DESTINY SHARNICE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHERROD ANGELA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON CORNELIUS KEION

VERIFIED JENKINS AUNDRE LAMAR

VERIFIED DAY DEJUAN TYRESE

VERIFIED HINES PATRICK DA'SHAWN

VERIFIED DAVIS AARON JAMES

VERIFIED WELLS RYAN SCOTT

VERIFIED HILL TEVIN JAMAL

VERIFIED KITZMAN CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNTER TYKEVIOUS DEVON

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS CRYSTAL DAWN

VERIFIED MILLS COREY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FUENTES BERENICE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE EUNICE O

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON DAVID JAMES

VERIFIED EZZELL ELIZABETH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOONEY DESINE YVONNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING FRAZIER DAJANAE ONYAE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRAGLEY DARSHAUN LAMONT

VERIFIED SILVER JAMES JAVELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIDGEN KRISTEN MARY

VERIFIED DANIELS A'DARIUS TA'QUAN

VERIFIED ROBERTSON DAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER TODD CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED THOMAS TAKEYRA DASHAY

VERIFIED SCOTT MARCUS PERSTINE

VERIFIED COLEY CIARAH SHONTELE

VERIFIED MAYO NYSHOD TYLEKE DES'RICE

VERIFIED THIGPEN TIKAYSIA AMIR

VERIFIED BULLOCK SHA'QUANTAE TY'ELLA TI'SHAE

VERIFIED KEEL GRACYN B

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON ALEXIA JANAY

VERIFIED HODGES CHRISTOPHER JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER CHESTALIA NASHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JKHALA MONA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ AMANDA LYNN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON SONJAE DELYONE

VERIFIED ARRIETA RAHEEM RAMONE

VERIFIED MASON MESHAY CHRISTIANNA

VERIFIED JONES AKIRA SHANTE

VERIFIED HYMAN TATIONA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BODDIE RINALDO MONTEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON BRIAN LEE
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523 S WASHINGTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 523 S WASHINGTON ST

203  VIVERETTE AVE BATTLEBORO NC 27809 203 VIVERETTE AVE

SR 615  TARBORO ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 615 TARBORO ST

5237  PEARSALL ST BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5237 PEARSALL ST

1301  LEGGETT RD   #35 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1301 LEGGETT RD # 35

701  DAUGHTRIDGE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 701 DAUGHTRIDGE ST

2504  BEECHWOOD DR TARBORO NC 27886 2504 BEECHWOOD DR

213  VIVERETTE AVE BATTLEBORO NC 27809 213 VIVERETTE AVE

917  TYAN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 917 TYAN ST

1233  OPOSSUM TROT LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1233 OPOSSUM TROT LN

2208  WIDGEON CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 2208 WIDGEON CT

123  SHERYL LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 123 SHERYL LN

776  WIGGINS LAKE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 776 WIGGINS LAKE DR

1716  WHITFIELD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1716 WHITFIELD AVE

301 W COBB ST PINETOPS NC 27864 301 W COBB ST

277  DISCOVER DR PINETOPS NC 27864 PO BOX 1042

1000  LONG AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1000 LONG AVE

216 E BASSETT ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 216 E BASSETT ST

81  JAMIE LN TARBORO NC 27886 81 JAMIE LN

818  CLARK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 818 CLARK ST

163  MATT'S LN PINETOPS NC 27864 163 MATT'S LN

3599  LONESOME PINE RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 3599 LONESOME PINE RD

611 E GRAND AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 611 E GRAND AVE

128  CAROL LN TARBORO NC 27886 128 CAROL LN

1118  CYPRESS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1118 CYPRESS ST

108  PAYNE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 108 PAYNE CT

3385  NC 111  N TARBORO NC 27886 3385 NC 111 N

304  ARCHER DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 124 WALTER DR

413  HAMMOND ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 413 HAMMOND ST

304 S HOWARD CIR TARBORO NC 27886 304 S HOWARD CIR

633  DEXTER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 633 DEXTER ST

300  MALLORY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 300 MALLORY ST

11946  STRAIGHT GATE RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 11946 STRAIGHT GATE RD

355  STABLE RD TARBORO NC 27886 355 STABLE RD

2409  HOPE FARM DR TARBORO NC 27886 2409 HOPE FARM DR

400 E NORTHERN BLVD   #25 TARBORO NC 27886 400 E NORTHERN BLVD # 25

549  LANCASTER FARM RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 549 LANCASTER FARM RD

2097  US 258  N TARBORO NC 27886 2097 US 258 N

82  ANCHOR FARM LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 82 ANCHOR FARM LN

810  NC 97  W TARBORO NC 27886 810 NC 97 W

1712  ROSEWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1712 ROSEWOOD AVE

749  COTTON FARM RD PINETOPS NC 27864 749 COTTON FARM RD

322  HIGH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 322 HIGH ST

225  UNION ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 225 UNION ST

109  ASHLAND AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 109 ASHLAND AVE

111  EDEN CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 111 EDEN CT

719  GREENWOOD BLVD TARBORO NC 27886 719 GREENWOOD BLVD

SR 716 E VIRGINIA ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 716 E VIRGINIA ST

1310  WOODGREEN RD TARBORO NC 27886 1310 WOODGREEN RD
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529080865 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524698393 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2522007708 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522663341 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523822819 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529045761 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522007981 M

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523823885 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529552126 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525671790 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 5734080196 W

PINETOPS NC 278641042 2523649662 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525577807 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523145559 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528223911 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9253291067 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 7403368226 O

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2529074960 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528134784 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523661017 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529047647 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529048042 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523770878 W

BATTLEBORO NC 278099444 2523826499 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

TARBORO NC 27886 7033441806 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529556020 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523436861 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2523770867 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523649396 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2524586541 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523775560 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2528831122 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524690772 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529086575 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524526648 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524522560 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 2529032028 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524525499 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524699850 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524694668 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2526988473 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2527028102 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528223917 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528833699 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 57 NC Y 10/14/2016 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 40 NC N 10/26/2016 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL M 56 NC Y 10/27/2016 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 44 NC Y 11/23/2016 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

UN F 24 NC Y 4/28/2017 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL F 25 NC Y 9/7/2017 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN F 63 NC Y 9/5/2017 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

UN M 23 NC N 11/28/2017 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL M 23 NC Y 11/7/2017 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 23 NC Y 12/28/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 23 NC Y 1/19/2022 |0101| ARTHUR

UN M 25 Y 2/5/2022 |1401| SHARPSBURG

NL M 22 CO Y 11/4/2016 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL M 23 NC Y 4/17/2018 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL M 50 NC Y 4/18/2018 |1001| PINETOPS PINE

NL M 22 NC Y 5/24/2018 |1001| PINETOPS

NL F 35 NC N 6/6/2018 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 43 OC Y 6/4/2018 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

HL F 25 NC N 6/15/2018 |0101| TARBORO 1

UN F 67 NC Y 6/20/2018 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 30 CA N 8/20/2018 |0801| OLD SPARTA

NL F 22 NC Y 2/14/2022 |P12A| SALEM

NL F 41 NJ N 9/7/2018 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

UN F 23 MD Y 9/7/2018 |0102| TARBORO 2

NL M 23 N 10/12/2018 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 27 NC Y 10/17/2018 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL F 22 NC Y 11/2/2018 |0101| TARBORO 1

NL M 21 NC Y 10/3/2018 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

UN U 26 Y 10/10/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 53 VA Y 2/4/2019 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 26 Y 12/21/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 34 NC N 8/16/2019 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 21 NC N 2/17/2022 |P12A| SALEM

NL M 20 NC Y 12/9/2019 |1101| LEWIS

NL F 20 NC Y 12/9/2019 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL F 20 NC Y 12/9/2019 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL F 21 NC Y 4/17/2017 |0601| WHITAKERS

NL F 21 NC Y 10/12/2018 |0101| TARBORO 1

NL M 21 NC Y 8/21/2017 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

UN F 21 NC Y 5/23/2019 |0501| LEGGETT

NL F 21 NC Y 9/12/2019 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 34 PA Y 10/18/2019 |1001| PINETOPS

NL F 21 NC Y 3/3/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 31 NC Y 3/21/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 20 NC N 1/3/2020 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 20 NC N 1/3/2020 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL M 59 NC N 1/23/2020 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 59 CO Y 1/28/2020 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000462



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

1 07B 7 5

1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

PINETOPS 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 3 TARBORO WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 8 TARBORO WARD 8 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

PRINCEVILLE P3 PRINCE WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 2 TARBORO WARD 2 1 07C 7 5
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YTD PC MASTER

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S08

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S05

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S05

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S08

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S03

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06
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YTD PC MASTER

S08 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 2

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS P

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S08 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS P

SCHOOL #1

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS P

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS
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YTD PC MASTER

PINETOPS

WATER #2

PINETOPS

WATER #2

WATER #2

WATER #5

WATER #2

WATER #5

PINETOPS
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YTD PC MASTER

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PINE PINETOPS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |1202| |1202|

N 1982 |0701| |0701|

N 1966 |1201| |1201|

N 1978 |0701| |0701|

N 1998 |1204| |1204|

N 1997 |1202| |1202|

N 1959 |0104| |0104|

N 1999 |0701| |0701|

N 1999 |1202| |1202|

N 1999 |0040| |0040|

N 1999 |0101| |0101|

N 1997 |1401| |1401|

N 2000 |1203| |1203|

N 1999 |1204| |1204|

N 1972 |1001| |1001|

N 2000 |1001| |1001|

N 1987 |1201| |1201|

N 1979 |1202| |1202|

N 1997 |0101| |0101|

N 1955 |1202| |1202|

N 1992 |0801| |0801|

N 2000 |0022| |0022|

N 1981 |1205| |1205|

N 1999 |0102| |0102|

N 1999 |1202| |1202|

N 1995 |1203| |1203|

N 2000 |0101| |0101|

N 2001 |1203| |1203|

N 1996 |0032| |0032|

N 1969 |0102| |0102|

N 1996 |0033| |0033|

N 1988 |1201| |1201|

N 2001 |0022| |0022|

N 2002 |1101| |1101|

N 2002 |0104| |0104|

N 2002 |0104| |0104|

N 2001 |0601| |0601|

N 2001 |0101| |0101|

N 2001 |1203| |1203|

N 2001 |0501| |0501|

N 2001 |1201| |1201|

N 1988 |1001| |1001|

N 2001 |0033| |0033|

N 1991 |0034| |0034|

N 2002 |1201| |1201|

N 2002 |1202| |1202|

N 2002 |0101| |0101|

N 1963 |1205| |1205|

N 1963 |0103| |0103|
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YTD PC MASTER

BM78361 BM000078361 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 274747 A ACTIVE AV

BM78388 BM000078388 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274784 A ACTIVE AP

BM78459 BM000078459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274915 A ACTIVE AV

BM78475 BM000078475 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274937 A ACTIVE AP

BM78485 BM000078485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 161601 A ACTIVE AP

BM78829 BM000078829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 275698 A ACTIVE AV

BM78892 BM000078892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 275815 A ACTIVE AP

BM78958 BM000078958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 275928 A ACTIVE AV

BM78980 BM000078980 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159870 A ACTIVE AV

BM79099 BM000079099 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45141 A ACTIVE AV

BM79220 BM000079220 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 276421 A ACTIVE AP

BM79510 BM000079510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 277035 A ACTIVE AV

BM79703 BM000079703 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 277472 A ACTIVE AP

BM79756 BM000079756 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 277560 A ACTIVE AP

BM80033 BM000080033 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278009 A ACTIVE AV

BM80045 BM000080045 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278036 A ACTIVE AV

BM80111 BM000080111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278136 A ACTIVE AP

BM80176 BM000080176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 278247 A ACTIVE AV

BM80277 BM000080277 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278400 A ACTIVE AV

BM80282 BM000080282 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278408 A ACTIVE A2

BM80334 BM000080334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278490 A ACTIVE AP

BM80430 BM000080430 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 278653 A ACTIVE AV

BM80441 BM000080441 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 160060 A ACTIVE AP

BM80455 BM000080455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278706 A ACTIVE AP

BM80587 BM000080587 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278885 A ACTIVE AV

BM80669 BM000080669 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279024 A ACTIVE AV

BM80746 BM000080746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160242 A ACTIVE AV

BM80756 BM000080756 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279161 A ACTIVE AV

BM80782 BM000080782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279207 A ACTIVE AV

BM8079 BM000008079 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 12905 A ACTIVE AV

BM80803 BM000080803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279234 A ACTIVE AP

BM80842 BM000080842 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279306 A ACTIVE AV

BM80849 BM000080849 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 279317 A ACTIVE AV

BM8090 BM000008090 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 12931 A ACTIVE AV

BM8213 BM000008213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 13190 A ACTIVE AV

BM9890 BM000009890 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 16747 A ACTIVE AP

BM9932 BM000009932 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 16854 A ACTIVE AV

BN196838 BN000196838 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30210186 A ACTIVE AV

BN201905 BN000201905 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 98 WILSON 57493834 A ACTIVE AP

BN253530 BN000253530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 102749 A ACTIVE AV

BN323962 BN000323962 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757519170 A ACTIVE A1

BN346930 BN000346930 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106493 A ACTIVE AV

BN404854 BN000404854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209343 A ACTIVE AV

BN408637 BN000408637 LIB REP LIB to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2817337 A ACTIVE A1

BN444747 BN000444747 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210654 A ACTIVE AV

BN448324 BN000448324 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 34131 A ACTIVE AV

BN451016 BN000451016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 153908 A ACTIVE AV

BN455846 BN000455846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107323 A ACTIVE AP

BN502319 BN000502319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209639 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JOHNSON CAROL DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON KWAMENA

VERIFIED EVANS SCOTT BASIA ARABIA

VERIFICATION PENDING POPE LONNIE EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSTIN CRYSTAL LYNN

VERIFIED MOORE MERCEDES IRIANA OLIVE

VERIFICATION PENDING GORDON ALFRED JR

VERIFIED SILVER JESSIE

VERIFIED DANIELS CANDICE MARIE

VERIFIED BENNETT BRIAN JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALSTON CAROLYN JEAN

VERIFIED PETTAWAY THEODORE JARRETT

VERIFICATION PENDING FRATESCHI HEATHER MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HYMAN ANIYAH REGINA

VERIFIED MERCER GREGORY

VERIFIED SILVER CHRISTIAN YOHONNUS

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTLE RUSHAD JAQUAN

VERIFIED WIGGINS GEORGE ALBERT

VERIFIED SHUPE ROSE MARIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING JOHNSON KESHAWN TYRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING COUNCIL SARIAH CHEYENNE

VERIFIED O'NEAL ERIC MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ONEY CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL DOMINIQUE DEONTAY

VERIFIED SELLERS JESSICA DANIELLE

VERIFIED BATCHELOR STEVEN ANTONIO

VERIFIED HILL NYKKI MICHELLE

VERIFIED JONES AISHIA RAENAE TREVATHAN

VERIFIED WIMES-ANDERSON CRYSTAL ANN

VERIFIED PITTMAN MARTHA D

VERIFICATION PENDING PIPPEN JA'DARRIUS ZYKEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SONYA ANN

VERIFIED LYNCH TYLEEK MONTRELL

VERIFIED PITTMAN ROBERT STEVEN

VERIFIED PRICE JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD MARK ETHERIDGE

VERIFIED WEATHERFORD GREGORY MOORE

VERIFIED WILLIS DENNIS ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNSBY RANDALL HOWELL

VERIFIED MORRIS DOUGLAS LORD

UNVERIFIED FRYE ANTHONY SCOTT

VERIFIED KELLEY LOIS ANN

VERIFIED HUDSON SAVION MONTEZZ

UNVERIFIED JONES CHARLIE LEE

VERIFIED SANCHEZ VICTOR MANUEL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAMAL DONNEL

VERIFIED TAYLOR TEVIN LINEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING RADCLIFF KAREN MICHELE

VERIFIED SANCHEZ DAWN MARIE

L M N O P Q
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000470



YTD PC MASTER

1317  PINEHURST DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1317 PINEHURST DR

1009  JOHNSON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1009 JOHNSON ST

500  BENSON DR   #T6 TARBORO NC 27886 500 BENSON DR # T6

408  BUENA VISTA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 408 BUENA VISTA AVE

5341  LUTHER LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 5341 LUTHER LN

1128  PITT ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1128 PITT ST

1427  VICTORY AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1427 VICTORY AVE

309  VIVERETTE AVE BATTLEBORO NC 27809 309 VIVERETTE AVE

5936  PINE ST BAILEY NC 27807 5936 PINE ST

521 W BOULEVARD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 521 W BOULEVARD

374  B L LN PINETOPS NC 27864 374 B L LN

1005  LYNCH DR TARBORO NC 27886 203 RUSSELL

252  TRAP RANGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 252 TRAP RANGE RD

501  PARK AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 501 PARK AVE

101 S MORING AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 101 S MORING AVE

1112  BROWNVIEW DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1112 BROWNVIEW DR

400 E NORTHERN BLVD TARBORO NC 27886 400 E NORTHERN BLVD

1103  EASTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1103 EASTERN AVE

904  CHAPEL ST TARBORO NC 27886 904 CHAPEL ST

2254  SHERWOOD AVE TARBORO NC 27886 2254 SHERWOOD AVE

220  OLD SPARTA RD TARBORO NC 27886 220 OLD SPARTA RD

110 W PARK AVE TARBORO NC 27886 110 W PARK AVE

JR 8709  PLEASANT GROVE CHURCH RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 8709 PLEASANT GROVE CHURCH RD

516  CAROLINA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 516 CAROLINA AVE

238  ROSE ST   #B ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 238 ROSE ST # B

JR 236  PARK AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 236 PARK AVE

1120  STAR ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1120 STAR ST

81  MATT'S LN PINETOPS NC 27864 81 MATT'S LN

316  SWIFT RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 316 SWIFT RD

3088  BETHLEHEM CHURCH RD TARBORO NC 27886 3088 BETHLEHEM CHURCH RD

1310  ELM ST   #C TARBORO NC 27886 1310 ELM ST # C

719  GREENWOOD BLVD TARBORO NC 27886 719 GREENWOOD BLVD

507 E NORTHERN BLVD TARBORO NC 27886 507 E NORTHERN BLVD

1857  WEBBS LAKE RD MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 1857 WEBBS LAKE RD

301  CAMBRIDGE DR TARBORO NC 27886 301 CAMBRIDGE DR

465  NORTHWOODS COUNTRY RD TARBORO NC 27886 465 NORTHWOODS COUNTRY RD

3817  WEATHERFORD ST BATTLEBORO NC 27809 3817 WEATHERFORD ST

929  LAURIE ELLIS RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 929 LAURIE ELLIS RD

3411  QUEENSFERRY DR NW WILSON NC 27896 3411 QUEENSFERRY DR NW

260  LEGACY DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 260 LEGACY DR

4308  DEERCREEK DR WILSON NC 27896 4308 DEERCREEK DR

25  COLE CIR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 25 COLE CIR

3404 E BAYWOOD LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 3404 E BAYWOOD LN

107  LEE CIR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 107 LEE CIR

2619  PINE WATER LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 2619 PINE WATER LN

348  AXTELL RIDGEWAY RD NORLINA NC 27563 348 AXTELL RIDGEWAY RD

4617  MORNING GLORY WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4617 MORNING GLORY WAY

60  SPICETREE CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 60 SPICETREE CT

2619  PINE WATER LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 2619 PINE WATER LN

R S T U V W
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000471



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522310750 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524675939 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529554177 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528018668 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 7175178102 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523148925 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528858123 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2523434982 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2525450871 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2523515499 W

PINETOPS NC 27864 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2523772019 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529039108 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525577958 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524461150 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2526764151 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523439043 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2526417039 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2523193143 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2525455113 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2528130932 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 9193324095 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528134286 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524524028 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 3092065192 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

PINETOPS NC 27864 2525577709 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 7722034406 I

TARBORO NC 27886 2528232868 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524067197 U

TARBORO NC 27886 2523087182 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529042230 B

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 2528274832 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2524500261 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2528236392 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529040529 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

WILSON NC 27896 3366925589 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

WILSON NC 27896 3369187891 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 7373561871 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523400667 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 O

NORLINA NC 27563 9193396154 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 56 NC Y 3/25/2020 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN M 46 N 3/27/2020 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN F 24 NC Y 3/18/2020 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL M 62 NC Y 5/12/2020 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 37 VA Y 4/1/2022 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 22 NJ Y 8/24/2020 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 22 NC Y 9/15/2020 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN M 58 N 9/18/2020 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL F 25 NC N 1/3/2022 |P01A| BAILEY 50

NL M 43 NY Y 2/21/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

UN F 65 NC N 10/7/2020 |0801| OLD SPARTA

UN M 32 NC Y 10/27/2020 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL F 36 OH Y 11/3/2020 |1401| SHARPSBURG

NL F 20 NC N 11/9/2020 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 66 NC Y 2/12/2021 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 19 NC Y 2/21/2021 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 22 NC Y 3/17/2021 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL M 65 NJ Y 4/15/2021 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 71 NC Y 5/19/2021 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

UN M 19 ND Y 5/23/2021 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL F 19 NC Y 6/15/2021 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL M 19 NC Y 8/2/2021 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL M 19 NC Y 2/4/2022 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL M 28 NC Y 8/11/2021 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 31 NC N 9/7/2021 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

UN M 19 NC Y 10/8/2021 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

UN U 51 MD N 2/21/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 19 NC Y 11/20/2021 |0801| OLD SPARTA

NL F 38 FL Y 12/6/2021 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN F 80 NC Y 10/10/1966 |0501| LEGGETT

UN U 18 NC N 12/15/2021 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL F 27 N 12/7/2021 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL M 19 NC Y 12/27/2021 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL M 68 NC Y 8/17/1987 |0901| MACCLESFIELD

NL M 72 NC Y 7/7/1976 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

UN M 63 NC Y 9/30/1980 |0104| TARBORO 4

NL M 66 NC Y 8/17/1987 |0701| BATTLEBORO

NL M 56 WV Y 2/10/2022 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH

NL M 50 TN Y 10/12/2007 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL M 73 Y 2/22/2021 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN M 58 NJ Y 7/24/2020 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN F 45 Y 12/28/2021 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL M 33 NC Y 1/14/2022 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL M 52 CA Y 12/28/2016 |MH| MT  HERMON

HL M 42 Y 3/4/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS

UN M 32 NC Y 7/6/2021 |005| NUTBUSH

NL M 28 Y 10/5/2020 |P15A| OAK LEVEL 57

NL F 62 NY Y 4/2/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL U 48 Y 1/20/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 4 TARBORO WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF BAILEY 1 07A 7 11

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 07C 7 5

PRINCEVILLE P4 PRINCE WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TARBORO 3 TARBORO WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 6 TARBORO WARD 6 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 5 TARBORO WARD 5 1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 7 TARBORO WARD 7 1 07C 7 5

PRINCEVILLE P3 PRINCE WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 8 TARBORO WARD 8 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

TARBORO 1 TARBORO WARD 1 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 5

1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 03A 03A 5

1 9 09B 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 03A 03A 5
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YTD PC MASTER

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S03

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S03

25 1 COMMISSION #1 3

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S02

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S02

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S05

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9
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YTD PC MASTER

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #9

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS P

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S02 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #6

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #7

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 1

OCL

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 9
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WATER #2

PINETOPS

WATER #5

WATER #3
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YTD PC MASTER

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 TOWN OF BAILEY 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
540
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546
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |1204| |1204|

N 1976 |1202| |1202|

N 1998 |0102| |0102|

N 1960 |1202| |1202|

N 1985 |0035| |0035|

N 2000 |1201| |1201|

N 2000 |1204| |1204|

N 1964 |0701| |0701|

N 1997 |0001| |0001|

N 1979 |W1| |W1|

N 1957 |0801| |0801|

N 1990 |0101| |0101|

N 1986 |1401| |1401|

N 2002 |1205| |1205|

N 1956 |1201| |1201|

N 2003 |1202| |1202|

N 2000 |0104| |0104|

N 1957 |1201| |1201|

N 1951 |0103| |0103|

N 2003 |0103| |0103|

N 2003 |0102| |0102|

N 2003 |0102| |0102|

N 2003 |0011| |0011|

N 1994 |1205| |1205|

N 1991 |1205| |1205|

N 2003 |1205| |1205|

N 1971 |0031| |0031|

N 2003 |0801| |0801|

N 1984 |1201| |1201|

N 1942 |0501| |0501|

N 2004 |0104| |0104|

N 1995 |0101| |0101|

N 2003 |0104| |0104|

N 1954 |0901| |0901|

N 1950 |0103| |0103|

N 1959 |0104| |0104|

N 1956 |0701| |0701|

N 1966 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1972 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1949 |18| |18|

N 1964 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1977 |03| |03|

N 1989 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1970 |MH| |MH|

N 1980 |1201| |1201|

N 1990 |005| |005|

N 1994 |0025| |0025|

N 1960 |17| |17|

N 1974 |1201| |1201|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
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YTD PC MASTER

BN510428 BN000510428 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209580 A ACTIVE AV

BN528028 BN000528028 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209964 A ACTIVE AV

BN528805 BN000528805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211897 A ACTIVE AP

BN529393 BN000529393 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210318 A ACTIVE AV

BN533895 BN000533895 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209463 A ACTIVE AV

BP10593 BP000010593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 12310 A ACTIVE AP

BP11148 BP000011148 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 13072 A ACTIVE AV

BP12350 BP000012350 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 14748 A ACTIVE AV

BP13234 BP000013234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 16010 A ACTIVE AP

BP13259 BP000013259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 16047 A ACTIVE AP

BP13271 BP000013271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 16066 A ACTIVE AP

BP13362 BP000013362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 16196 A ACTIVE AV

BP13366 BP000013366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 16200 A ACTIVE AV

BP14550 BP000014550 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 17653 A ACTIVE AV

BP15281 BP000015281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 18570 A ACTIVE AP

BP15384 BP000015384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 18689 A ACTIVE AP

BP15545 BP000015545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 18888 A ACTIVE AP

BP16122 BP000016122 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 19585 A ACTIVE AP

BP18149 BP000018149 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 21973 A ACTIVE AV

BP18822 BP000018822 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 22714 A ACTIVE AV

BP20739 BP000020739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 24766 A ACTIVE AP

BP21249 BP000021249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 25297 A ACTIVE AP

BP24024 BP000024024 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 28183 A ACTIVE AV

BP24046 BP000024046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 28205 A ACTIVE AV

BP2406 BP000002406 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 519 A ACTIVE AV

BP24543 BP000024543 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106757 A ACTIVE AV

BP25382 BP000025382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 29557 A ACTIVE AV

BP27238 BP000027238 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 31415 A ACTIVE AP

BP2824 BP000002824 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 1068 A ACTIVE AV

BP2825 BP000002825 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 1069 A ACTIVE AV

BP28515 BP000028515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 33186 A ACTIVE AP

BP28523 BP000028523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 33194 A ACTIVE AP

BP28807 BP000028807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 33478 A ACTIVE AV

BP30055 BP000030055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106543 A ACTIVE AV

BP31773 BP000031773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526058 A ACTIVE AV

BP3218 BP000003218 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 1635 A ACTIVE AV

BP32709 BP000032709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34534 A ACTIVE AV

BP33980 BP000033980 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 38657 A ACTIVE AV

BP34510 BP000034510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 65394 A ACTIVE AV

BP34917 BP000034917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 39594 A ACTIVE AV

BP35370 BP000035370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 82430 A ACTIVE AV

BP35618 BP000035618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526061 A ACTIVE AV

BP35660 BP000035660 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 40337 A ACTIVE AV

BP35875 BP000035875 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 161651 A ACTIVE AP

BP38401 BP000038401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 43078 A ACTIVE AV

BP39406 BP000039406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 65851 A ACTIVE AV

BP39483 BP000039483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 44160 A ACTIVE AV

BP40068 BP000040068 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 34489 A ACTIVE AV

BP4022 BP000004022 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 2827 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MANSFIELD GRACYN CLAIRE

VERIFIED CARTWRIGHT THOMAS SANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING JANZEF ISABELLA

VERIFIED FUENTES ELIAS ZACARIAS

VERIFIED JOHNSON RILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SKELTON MELODY JEANNETTE

VERIFIED THOMAS RUBIN ANTONTIO

VERIFIED WALTERS TERESA MANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE BOYD SHELTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE SHELTON SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE FRANKIE WOODLIEF

VERIFIED WOODLIEF JANICE JEANS

VERIFIED WOODLIEF CARL RAY

VERIFIED NOBLES CAROLE LESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT HOPE ALSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MARGRETA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEARON MARK BOONE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITKA ERNST VINCENT

VERIFIED ENNIS VICTOR LANCE

VERIFIED BATTON JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYWOOD LUCY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEARON RHONDA DUKE

VERIFIED WILHELM JOHN RICHARD

VERIFIED RAMSEY JAMES PERRY

VERIFIED PEARCE JANIE MEDLIN

VERIFIED FULLER ABBIE MILLS

VERIFIED WIGGINS RICKY HAYWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING PULLEY DANIELLE TIPPETT

VERIFIED O'NEAL ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFIED O'NEAL MARGARET PEARCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY JEREMY RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER RONALD DEAN

VERIFIED LEONARD ANDREA TULLO

VERIFIED WRIGHT MARIO ANTWAN

VERIFIED WRIGHT SEBRINA ANN

VERIFIED NELMS STANLEY MELVIN

VERIFIED AYSCUE KELVIN WAYNE

VERIFIED STORY TERESA LOUISE

VERIFIED TAYLOR KENNETH LEE

VERIFIED ROGERS JEREMY DAVID

VERIFIED NEWELL JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFIED PENDERGRAFT JOSHUA CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED WHALEY KEITH ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAUE JOHN HERMAN

VERIFIED DALE CLARK WINGATE

VERIFIED ALSTON KEITH

VERIFIED KEARNEY JEFFERY JAVON

VERIFIED HEDGEPETH DOROTHY TATUM

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS PAMELA BURNETTE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

306 E 10TH ST   #306 GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST # 306

116 N JARVIS ST   #B GREENVILLE NC 27858 116 N JARVIS ST # B

503 E 4TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 503 E 4TH ST

302  MAPLE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 302 MAPLE ST

201 S EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 201 S EASTERN ST

672  GREEN HILL RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 672 GREEN HILL RD

428 N MAIN ST FRANKLINTON NC 27525 428 N MAIN ST

355  BUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RD BUNN NC 27508 355 BUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RD

120 N CROSS ST YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 PO BOX 94

962  N C 96 HWY E YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 962 N C 96 HWY E

120 N CROSS ST YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 P O BOX 94

4928  N C 98 HWY W YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 P O BOX 1015

4928  N C 98 HWY W YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 P O BOX 1015

109  DYKING RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 PO BOX 954

75  TWIN CREEK DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 75 TWIN CREEK DR

962  N C 96 HWY E YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 962 N C 96 HWY E

55  FOREST LAKES RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 55 FOREST LAKES RD

133  NOTTINGHAM CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 133 NOTTINGHAM CT

1347  SAGAMORE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 563 LAKE ROYALE

440  N C 98 HWY E BUNN NC 27508 PO BOX 47

2110  LONG MILL RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 2110 LONG MILL RD

55  FOREST LAKES RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 55 FOREST LAKES RD

345  ROLLING ACRES RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 345 ROLLING ACRES RD

148  BRIDGES LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 148 BRIDGES LN

89  WILLIAMS-WHITE RD ZEBULON NC 27597 89 WILLIAMS-WHITE RD

75  MALLORY OAK DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 75 MALLORY OAK DR

1606  FLAT ROCK CHURCH RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1606 FLAT ROCK CHURCH RD

745  EPSOM ROCKY FORD RD HENDERSON NC 27537 745 EPSOM ROCKY FORD RD

138  HENRY BAKER RD ZEBULON NC 27597 138 HENRY BAKER RD

138  HENRY BAKER RD ZEBULON NC 27597 138 HENRY BAKER RD

1840  N C 39 HWY S LOUISBURG NC 27549 1840 N C 39 HWY S

SR 1374  JOHNSON TOWN RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1374 JOHNSON TOWN RD

675  WOODLAND TRL LOUISBURG NC 27549 675 WOODLAND TRL

125  CASTLEBURY LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 125 CASTLEBURY LN

4837  MALLARD LN WILSON NC 27893 4837 MALLARD LN

1276  LETTUCE HALL RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 1276 LETTUCE HALL RD

123  FALKNER QUARTER RD WARRENTON NC 27589 PO BOX 877

667  RONALD THARRINGTON RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 667 RONALD THARRINGTON RD

55  HALL DR BUNN NC 27508 55 HALL DR

838  BETHLEHEM CHURCH RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 838 BETHLEHEM CHURCH RD

152  BARON CIR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 152 BARON CIR

5111  DURBAN DR N WILSON NC 27896 5111 DURBAN DR N

50  ROUGH LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 50 ROUGH LN

JR 305  RIDGEWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 305 RIDGEWOOD DR

251  SAGAMORE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 P O BOX 124

592  HART RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 592 HART RD

125  MALLORY OAK DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 125 MALLORY OAK DR

195  HIDDEN CREEK LN WARRENTON NC 27589 PO BOX 48

1419  GREYS MILL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1419 GREYS MILL RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9197287016 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9196711806 B

BUNN NC 27508 9192795799 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195565575 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195247474 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195565575 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195564482 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195564482 W

LOUISBURG NC 275490954 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194951095 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9199714901 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195564648 W

LOUISBURG NC 275499572 W

BUNN NC 275080047 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195549900 O

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9192193703 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9192805074 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9198805945 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194261401 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 B

WILSON NC 27893 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 W

LOUISBURG NC 275490877 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194963487 W

BUNN NC 27508 9842882091 I

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194951487 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

WILSON NC 27896 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194959397 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 U

BUNN NC 27508 2524783156 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9196911921 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195591914 B

KITTRELL NC 275440048 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194969510 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 22 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 21 NC N 2/9/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 3/25/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

HL M 21 NC Y 2/18/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 OH Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 57 NC Y 2/9/1983 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

UN M 60 NC Y 5/1/1984 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL F 69 NC Y 3/6/1972 |06| BUNN

NL M 80 NC Y 4/13/1968 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

NL M 61 NC Y 10/2/1980 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL F 79 NC Y 4/13/1968 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

NL F 84 NC Y 9/25/1986 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL M 85 NC N 9/25/1986 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL F 51 NC Y 10/8/1990 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 50 NC Y 1/17/1992 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 58 NC Y 2/27/1992 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL M 61 NC N 4/1/1992 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL M 59 NC Y 1/1/1900 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 57 NC Y 9/19/1994 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 67 NC Y 10/17/1994 |06| BUNN

NL F 73 NC Y 4/12/1996 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL F 60 NC Y 8/2/1996 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN M 68 NY Y 7/25/1997 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL U 85 VA Y 7/30/1997 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL F 75 NC Y 10/12/1968 |13| PILOT

UN F 52 NC Y 3/15/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 68 NC Y 3/26/1998 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 42 NC Y 2/4/1999 |12| HAYESVILLE

NL M 80 NC N 4/20/1968 |07| PEARCES

NL F 76 NC N 10/6/1980 |07| PEARCES

NL M 41 NC N 10/25/1999 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL M 84 NC Y 10/28/1999 |07| PEARCES

NL F 61 NY Y 1/3/2000 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN M 41 NC Y 1/10/2022 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL U 40 Y 3/2/2022 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL M 71 NC Y 3/25/1972 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN M 39 Y 2/18/2022 |003| HAWTREE

NL F 71 TN Y 3/9/2002 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL M 69 NC Y 12/15/2011 |06| BUNN

NL M 39 NC Y 8/13/2002 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL M 38 NC Y 10/20/2016 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL U 45 Y 3/2/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 77 NC Y 10/28/2002 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL U 55 Y 4/5/2022 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 68 NC Y 4/2/2004 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 40 NC Y 2/16/2012 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 37 NC Y 8/3/2004 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN U 52 Y 1/20/2022 |007| SHOCCO

NL F 69 NC Y 3/31/1972 |10| GOLD MINE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11
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YTD PC MASTER

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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628
629
630
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632
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634
635
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #7

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #8

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

BB BC BD BE
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
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617
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YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
589
590
591
592
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594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2000 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1962 |15| |15|

N 1953 |06| |06|

N 1942 |18| |18|

N 1961 |18| |18|

N 1943 |18| |18|

N 1938 |17| |17|

N 1937 |17| |17|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1972 |05| |05|

N 1964 |18| |18|

N 1961 |16| |16|

N 1963 |19| |19|

N 1965 |08| |08|

N 1955 |06| |06|

N 1949 |19| |19|

N 1962 |16| |16|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1937 |18| |18|

N 1947 |13| |13|

N 1970 |15| |15|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1980 |12| |12|

N 1942 |07| |07|

N 1946 |07| |07|

N 1981 |05| |05|

N 1938 |07| |07|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1981 |03| |03|

N 1982 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1951 |08| |08|

N 1983 |003| |003|

N 1951 |16| |16|

N 1953 |06| |06|

N 1983 |17| |17|

N 1984 |17| |17|

N 1977 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1945 |05| |05|

N 1967 |0036| |0036|

N 1954 |08| |08|

N 1982 |14| |14|

N 1985 |15| |15|

N 1970 |007| |007|

N 1953 |10| |10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
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626
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635
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YTD PC MASTER

BP40891 BP000040891 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 133415 A ACTIVE AV

BP4231 BP000004231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 3129 A ACTIVE AV

BP4234 BP000004234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 3132 A ACTIVE AV

BP42625 BP000042625 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106610 A ACTIVE AV

BP4331 BP000004331 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 3267 A ACTIVE AV

BP4333 BP000004333 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 3270 A ACTIVE AV

BP43499 BP000043499 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209690 A ACTIVE AV

BP43608 BP000043608 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 70795 A ACTIVE AV

BP4399 BP000004399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 3361 A ACTIVE AV

BP4404 BP000004404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 3368 A ACTIVE AV

BP44722 BP000044722 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106666 A ACTIVE AV

BP45434 BP000045434 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 50365 A ACTIVE AV

BP46129 BP000046129 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 51395 A ACTIVE AV

BP46435 BP000046435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526536 A ACTIVE AP

BP47767 BP000047767 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106286 A ACTIVE AN

BP48123 BP000048123 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 54197 A ACTIVE AV

BP4814 BP000004814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 3913 A ACTIVE AV

BP49189 BP000049189 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 55684 A ACTIVE AV

BP50893 BP000050893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 57973 A ACTIVE AP

BP51876 BP000051876 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160209 A ACTIVE AV

BP51981 BP000051981 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 59423 A ACTIVE AP

BP52651 BP000052651 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 60320 A ACTIVE AV

BP53125 BP000053125 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 76883 A ACTIVE AV

BP53360 BP000053360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 61309 A ACTIVE AV

BP53542 BP000053542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 61581 A ACTIVE AV

BP5380 BP000005380 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 4698 A ACTIVE AV

BP54198 BP000054198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34563 A ACTIVE AV

BP55030 BP000055030 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 63937 A ACTIVE AP

BP55109 BP000055109 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 64044 A ACTIVE AP

BP55364 BP000055364 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137415 A ACTIVE AV

BP55641 BP000055641 LIB REP LIB to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106291 A ACTIVE AV

BP55804 BP000055804 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 64995 A ACTIVE AV

BP55909 BP000055909 LIB REP LIB to REP 35 FRANKLIN 65143 A ACTIVE AV

BP56203 BP000056203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106292 A ACTIVE AV

BP56539 BP000056539 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106870 A ACTIVE AV

BP56796 BP000056796 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 66368 A ACTIVE AV

BP57976 BP000057976 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 68171 A ACTIVE AV

BP5806 BP000005806 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 5277 A ACTIVE AP

BP58420 BP000058420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 68862 A ACTIVE AV

BP59081 BP000059081 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 69878 A ACTIVE AP

BP6043 BP000006043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 5637 A ACTIVE AV

BP60682 BP000060682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 72305 A ACTIVE AV

BP61030 BP000061030 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106560 A ACTIVE AV

BP61134 BP000061134 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 73002 A ACTIVE AP

BP6176 BP000006176 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 5809 A ACTIVE AP

BP61895 BP000061895 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106331 A ACTIVE AV

BP62826 BP000062826 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 75994 A ACTIVE AV

BP62993 BP000062993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 76261 A ACTIVE AV

BP6305 BP000006305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 5990 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROYALS NATALIE JEAN

VERIFIED SMITH GREGORY SCOTT

VERIFIED SMITH DENNIS KEITH

VERIFIED HANSEN PAMELA MARIE

VERIFIED WESTER VANCE MILLARD

VERIFIED WESTER JILL SCHUBART

VERIFIED TWYMAN ANTHONY BASIL

VERIFIED RAMIREZ CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED ARNOLD JAMES HAROLD

VERIFIED ARNOLD DONNA PERRY

VERIFIED MORAN BRANDON MARK

VERIFIED BEST IRENE

VERIFIED BARKLEY MICHAEL TRAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER JUSTIN WADE

UNVERIFIED NEW ARNOLD PATRICIA PRINCE

VERIFIED HOLLEY KRISTIE MELINA

VERIFIED GLOVER CHRISTINE TANT

VERIFIED COLLINS-SIZEMORE ASHLEY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD AILEEN

VERIFIED PERRY JOSHUA DEMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING KRUSKIE WENDY MICHELLE

VERIFIED MCCRORY KENNETH JOHN

VERIFIED EVANS ELIZABETH AUTREY

VERIFIED FROHNAPPLE SUSAN GRACE

VERIFIED TALBOT CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED WILDER REBECCA PEARCE

VERIFIED WEILACHER JOHNA HERWICK

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDDLE KELSEY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDS WILLIAM ROBERT

VERIFIED EWART SHELLY LEE

VERIFIED WOODS BRITTNEE ELAINE WEISS

VERIFIED DEPIZZOL JARRETT JOHN VINCENT

VERIFIED ORTIZ MOISES ROA

VERIFIED RUIZ KARMA ELLEN

VERIFIED ADAMS JACOB DAVID

VERIFIED JONES SARAH SUZANNE

VERIFIED WEIR LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE SHEILA RICE

VERIFIED ALSTON JAZZMINE NATEKITA

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED BOUTWELL GINA WOODRUFF

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ADAN BARRERA

VERIFIED MAJOR KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHAN JARED DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS DONALD VINCENT

VERIFIED PETERSON SETH CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED TINER GEORGIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JAMES ALPHANSO FITZGERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING CARY WILLIAM JOSEPH

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2651 N HALIFAX RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2651 N HALIFAX RD

65  WIGGINS RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 65 WIGGINS RD

125  JEFFRESS DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 125 JEFFRESS DR

1418  RIPLEY WOODS ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1418 RIPLEY WOODS ST

353  NEAL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 353 NEAL RD

353  NEAL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 353 NEAL RD

217  WALTERS CIR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 PO BOX 822

130  CHERRYLAUREL DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 130 CHERRYLAUREL DR

3330  U S 401 HWY S LOUISBURG NC 27549 3330 U S 401 HWY S

3330  U S 401 HWY S LOUISBURG NC 27549 3330 U S 401 HWY S

365  GREYS MILL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 365 GREYS MILL RD

428  MOULTON RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 428 MOULTON RD

180  BRIARWOOD PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 180 BRIARWOOD PL

5962  LONG BRANCH RD WILSON NC 27893 5962 LONG BRANCH RD

1050  NC HWY 903 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1050 NC HWY 903

75  CRIPPLE CREEK DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 75 CRIPPLE CREEK DR

183  BERN WILDER RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 183 BERN WILDER RD

184  TRINITY CHURCH RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 184 TRINITY CHURCH RD

8259  N C 39 HWY S HENDERSON NC 27537 8259 N C 39 HWY S

9362 S BEAVER CREEK WAY MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9362 S BEAVER CREEK WAY

354  BENNETTE PERRY RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 354 BENNETTE PERRY RD

1597  U S 1 HWY YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 1597 U S 1 HWY

25  CART LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 25 CART LN

95  WILDERS CROSSING LOUISBURG NC 27549 95 WILDERS CROSSING

420  MARLOWE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 420 MARLOWE DR

3502  N C 39 HWY S LOUISBURG NC 27549 3502 N C 39 HWY S

913  CAPPS FARM RD HOLLISTER NC 27844 913 CAPPS FARM RD

180  SILENT BROOK TRL FRANKLINTON NC 27525 180 SILENT BROOK TRL

IV 30  LEGHORN DR ZEBULON NC 27597 30 LEGHORN DR

1599  ROCK SPRING CHURCH RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1599 ROCK SPRING CHURCH RD

1412  POCOMOKE RD   #1 FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1412 POCOMOKE RD # 1

3475  N C 581 HWY LOUISBURG NC 27549 3475 N C 581 HWY

348  SCHLOSS RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 348 SCHLOSS RD

201  VICK RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 201 VICK RD

2087  PILOT-RILEY RD ZEBULON NC 27597 2087 PILOT-RILEY RD

118  PINEVIEW DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 118 PINEVIEW DR

110  CAMILLE CIR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 110 CAMILLE CIR

3420  N C 39 HWY S LOUISBURG NC 27549 3420 N C 39 HWY S

1529  GREYS MILL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 225 WEST RIVER RD

40  ROBBINS RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 40 ROBBINS RD

102  GREGORY PL LOUISBURG NC 27549 102 GREGORY PL

40  ISSY HAWK WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 40 ISSY HAWK WAY

685  TIMBERLANDS DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 2515 OVERLOOK VILLAGE CIR

53  FOX CREEK DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 53 FOX CREEK DR

1419  GREYS MILL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1419 GREYS MILL RD

1917  WHITE LEVEL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1917 WHITE LEVEL RD

12  LAYTON STORE RD CASTALIA NC 27816 12 LAYTON STORE RD

105  WEATHERLY DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 105 WEATHERLY DR

228  TERRELL LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 228 TERRELL LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522261204 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194972381 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194960711 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9196120951 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

WINTERVILLE NC 285900822 2524083095 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194963370 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194963370 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194951391 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WILSON NC 27893 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 9193398024 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2529150660 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194976139 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194955134 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 O

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9194170868 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9198196816 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194266309 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2524527161 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2196896584 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194964594 W

HOLLISTER NC 27844 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9196706178 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2522358928 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194977435 O

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 3059866611 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2524257555 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195568871 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

APT D6 LOUISBURG NC 275492774 2529159374 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9192914969 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9192151117 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 U

CLE 303 RALEIGH NC 276123379 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

CASTALIA NC 27816 9194976267 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9196712245 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 41 NC Y 10/11/2016 |P14A| DORTCHES 53

NL M 57 NC Y 3/16/1984 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 62 NC Y 10/11/1978 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

UN F 56 NY Y 3/2/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

NL M 68 NC Y 3/20/1972 |11| SANDY CREEK

NL F 68 NJ Y 9/29/1976 |11| SANDY CREEK

UN M 36 CT Y 1/25/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

UN M 49 FL Y 11/6/2012 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 75 NC Y 4/13/1968 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL F 71 NC Y 10/3/1984 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN U 35 Y 3/7/2022 |09| CEDAR ROCK

NL F 51 NH Y 9/13/2006 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL M 46 NC Y 3/5/2007 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN M 33 NC Y 3/15/2022 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL F 52 NC Y 1/11/2022 |LIT| LITTLETON

NL F 48 MS Y 3/20/2008 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 68 NC Y 10/4/1976 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 32 NC Y 6/6/2008 |11| SANDY CREEK

HL F 33 NJ Y 10/3/2008 |12| HAYESVILLE

NL M 32 NC Y 2/17/2022 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

UN F 54 FL Y 10/29/2008 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL M 43 CO Y 1/21/2009 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL F 31 NC Y 9/22/2015 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 74 IN Y 9/22/2009 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 53 NY Y 11/20/2009 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL F 92 NC N 4/6/1968 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL U 65 Y 2/5/2022 |008| FISHING CREEK

UN F 29 NC Y 2/3/2011 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 34 NC Y 2/28/2011 |07| PEARCES

UN F 46 Y 1/27/2022 |NH| NH

UN F 29 IL Y 2/1/2022 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL M 29 NC Y 9/22/2011 |09| CEDAR ROCK

HL M 29 NC Y 11/15/2011 |11| SANDY CREEK

NL F 52 PA Y 2/1/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN M 28 Y 3/17/2022 |07| PEARCES

NL F 28 NC Y 3/22/2012 |06| BUNN

NL F 29 NH Y 9/4/2012 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

NL F 60 NC Y 3/15/1984 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 29 MD Y 10/1/2012 |10| GOLD MINE

NL M 30 NC Y 10/25/2012 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 67 NC Y 2/4/1988 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

HL M 35 OC Y 9/11/2013 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL U 26 Y 2/25/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 26 NY Y 2/10/2014 |11| SANDY CREEK

NL M 69 NC Y 3/17/1972 |10| GOLD MINE

NL U 27 Y 2/4/2022 |09| CEDAR ROCK

NL F 28 TX Y 4/21/2015 |09| CEDAR ROCK

NL M 39 OC Y 6/26/2015 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON MU03

NL M 83 MO Y 10/4/1988 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF DORTCHES 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 7 LITTLETON COSC

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

27 5 COMMISSION #5 5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

32 #01 #01 #01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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646
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650
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #9

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

#01 WD

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

BB BC BD BE
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WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

53 TOWN OF DORTCHES 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |0041| |0041|

N 1965 |14| |14|

N 1960 |01| |01|

N 1966 |19| |19|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1986 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1973 |14| |14|

N 1947 |17| |17|

N 1951 |17| |17|

N 1987 |09| |09|

N 1971 |16| |16|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1989 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1970 |LIT-1| |LIT1|

N 1974 |02| |02|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1990 |11| |11|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1990 |0005| |0005|

N 1968 |05| |05|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 1991 |05| |05|

N 1948 |05| |05|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1930 |05| |05|

N 1957 |008| |008|

N 1993 |15| |15|

N 1988 |07| |07|

N 1976 |TWNS| |TWNS|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1993 |11| |11|

N 1970 |08| |08|

N 1994 |07| |07|

N 1994 |06| |06|

N 1993 |19| |19|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1993 |10| |10|

N 1992 |05| |05|

N 1955 |02| |02|

N 1987 |15| |15|

N 1996 |14| |14|

N 1996 |11| |11|

N 1953 |10| |10|

N 1995 |09| |09|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1983 |15| |15|

N 1939 |16| |16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BP6306 BP000006306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 5991 A ACTIVE AP

BP63090 BP000063090 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 76426 A ACTIVE AV

BP63200 BP000063200 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 76640 A ACTIVE AV

BP63712 BP000063712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 77633 A ACTIVE AV

BP64129 BP000064129 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 78508 A ACTIVE AV

BP64550 BP000064550 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 79318 A ACTIVE AV

BP64571 BP000064571 REP LIB REP to LIB 93 WARREN 34584 A ACTIVE AV

BP64659 BP000064659 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 79517 A ACTIVE AV

BP64797 BP000064797 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 79759 A ACTIVE AV

BP65155 BP000065155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106067 A ACTIVE AV

BP65215 BP000065215 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 80493 A ACTIVE AV

BP66481 BP000066481 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 83007 A ACTIVE AV

BP66794 BP000066794 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 83672 A ACTIVE AP

BP67502 BP000067502 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 85065 A ACTIVE AV

BP67597 BP000067597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137525 A ACTIVE AV

BP67677 BP000067677 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 85305 A ACTIVE AV

BP67803 BP000067803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 85526 A ACTIVE AV

BP68327 BP000068327 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 86405 A ACTIVE AV

BP68734 BP000068734 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 87035 A ACTIVE AP

BP68759 BP000068759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 87077 A ACTIVE AP

BP69254 BP000069254 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 88047 A ACTIVE AV

BP69282 BP000069282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 88083 A ACTIVE AV

BP69708 BP000069708 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 160341 A ACTIVE AV

BP69831 BP000069831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 89338 A ACTIVE AP

BP70800 BP000070800 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 91614 A ACTIVE AP

BP70921 BP000070921 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 91849 A ACTIVE AV

BP71487 BP000071487 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 93127 A ACTIVE AV

BP71666 BP000071666 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 93393 A ACTIVE AV

BP71809 BP000071809 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 93619 A ACTIVE AV

BP71834 BP000071834 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 93660 A ACTIVE AV

BP71920 BP000071920 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210049 A ACTIVE AV

BP72535 BP000072535 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 94693 A ACTIVE AV

BP72550 BP000072550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 94709 A ACTIVE AV

BP72823 BP000072823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 95251 A ACTIVE AV

BP72849 BP000072849 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 95310 A ACTIVE AV

BP73430 BP000073430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 96603 A ACTIVE AV

BP73544 BP000073544 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 96891 A ACTIVE AV

BP73547 BP000073547 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 96896 A ACTIVE AV

BP74760 BP000074760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 99659 A ACTIVE AV

BP75023 BP000075023 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 100234 A ACTIVE AP

BP76054 BP000076054 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 102399 A ACTIVE AV

BP76335 BP000076335 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 102971 A ACTIVE AP

BP76458 BP000076458 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 103189 A ACTIVE AV

BP76486 BP000076486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 103241 A ACTIVE AV

BP76837 BP000076837 LIB REP LIB to REP 35 FRANKLIN 103964 A ACTIVE AV

BP7721 BP000007721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 8033 A ACTIVE AV

BP77362 BP000077362 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 105018 A ACTIVE AP

BP77433 BP000077433 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 105184 A ACTIVE AP

BP77458 BP000077458 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 105231 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CARY BARBARA BURNHAM

VERIFIED DAVIS ALLYSON MARIE

VERIFIED DUNCAN ABIGAIL NASH

VERIFIED EVANS DAQUANTAY KEMETRIC

VERIFIED FORSBERG RONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED RAMQUIST COURTNEY RAYSHELL

VERIFIED PERRY SHAWN KRISTOFFER

VERIFIED KNOX ALVIN POWELL

VERIFIED DECILLES TAYLOR WARNER

VERIFIED HERZIG NEAL IAN

VERIFIED WEIR CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED EDWARDS ARIEL FRAZIER

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER CHYNA GWENIJA

VERIFIED COLIMON CYNTHIA HARRIS

VERIFIED JONES-THAMES SHANIECE ANNETTE

VERIFIED EBERT BLAKE ALYN

VERIFIED MURRAY BURRUSS JERRILYN M

VERIFIED DEJESUS MELAYNA BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORD DAVID P

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMAN RUFUS BURTON

VERIFIED HAMRICK KAITLYN MACKENZIE

VERIFIED MERILIEN JEANIO NIJAY JERMAINE

VERIFIED BURGESS ERNEST CRATON

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON CRISTIN RACHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDRANO DIANA ISABEL

VERIFIED GARCIA CISNEROS HELIODORO

VERIFIED BOUCHER MIKAYLA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WALL NOAH DALE

VERIFIED MURRAY MADISON SAVANNAH

VERIFIED NEMITZ ALEXA LEE

VERIFIED SHATILLA MACKENZIE

VERIFIED SILLS MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED SUTTON A'NYA FRANCHESCA

VERIFIED BURNET JENNIFER BETH

VERIFIED LILLEY WILLIAM BENNETT

VERIFIED BLOSCH COURTNEY LYNN

VERIFIED BURGE KYLIE CHEYENNE

VERIFIED HOWES RYLIE HANNAH

VERIFIED CAMPBELL TYRONE LARONE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIZEMORE TRACI DAWN

VERIFIED SMITH DOMINIQUE JADE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUFER RICHARD PAUL

VERIFIED KENNEN THOMAS JOSEPH BRENNAN

VERIFIED HUERTA-GONZALEZ MYRIAM LIZBETH

VERIFIED DIXON-GROSS SIDDIQ SAION DIVINCI

VERIFIED HARRIS WANDA SHERMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY TANIYAH NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YARBOROUGH KIMANI MARTIAS

VERIFIED ORTEZ LUIS FRANCISCO

L M N O P Q
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228  TERRELL LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 228 TERRELL LN

104  WINN DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 104 WINN DR

180  GLENDALE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 180 GLENDALE DR

959  BUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RD BUNN NC 27508 959 BUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RD

185  KENNY LN HENDERSON NC 27537 PO BOX 146

265  WINDSONG LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 265 WINDSONG LN

195  PRITCHETT RD WARRENTON NC 27589 195 PRITCHETT RD

198  HENRY BAKER RD ZEBULON NC 27597 198 HENRY BAKER RD

138  BLACKFOOT DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 1540 LAKE ROYALE

102  NAKOMA DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 1104 LAKE ROYALE

110  CAMILLE CIR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 110 CAMILLE CIR

937  ALERT RD WARRENTON NC 27589 937 ALERT RD

105  BEN FOSTER M H P DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 105 BEN FOSTER M H P DR

10  RIVER ROCK WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 10 RIVER ROCK WAY

708  GORDON ST HENDERSON NC 27536 708 GORDON ST

210  BROKEN ARROW TRL YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 210 BROKEN ARROW TRL

206  BUNN RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 206 BUNN RD

4878  N C 56 HWY E CASTALIA NC 27816 4878 N C 56 HWY E

207  HAWKINS ST   #10D FRANKLINTON NC 27525 207 HAWKINS ST # 10D

III 40 S TREELINE DR SPRING HOPE NC 27882 40 S TREELINE DR

153  PLANTATION DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 153 PLANTATION DR

JR 140  HILLSIDE VILLAGE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 140 HILLSIDE VILLAGE DR

III 506 E ELM ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 506 E ELM ST

100  BEAR DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 100 BEAR DR

5853  N C 561 HWY LOUISBURG NC 27549 5853 N C 561 HWY

15  GRACEFUL CT ZEBULON NC 27597 15 GRACEFUL CT

4572  SEVEN PATHS RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 4572 SEVEN PATHS RD

55  RAYBON PL YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 55 RAYBON PL

105  ARROWHEAD CT LOUISBURG NC 27549 105 ARROWHEAD CT

121  MARTINDALE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 121 MARTINDALE DR

630  COTANCHE ST   #222 GREENVILLE NC 27858 630 COTANCHE ST # 222

JR 90  EASTWIND RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 90 EASTWIND RD

115  GILL FARM WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 115 GILL FARM WAY

106  COTTAGE CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 106 COTTAGE CT

234  NEAL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 234 NEAL RD

106  YUMA DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 850 LAKE ROYALE

325  GAY RD ZEBULON NC 27597 325 GAY RD

935  SAGAMORE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 323 LAKE ROYALE

30  TEAL DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 30 TEAL DR

204  DYKING RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 204 DYKING RD

1204  CRENDALL WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1204 CRENDALL WAY

20  OXER DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 20 OXER DR

80  SPICETREE CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 80 SPICETREE CT

1380  FERRELLS BRIDGE RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1380 FERRELLS BRIDGE RD

55  NOBLEMAN CT FRANKLINTON NC 27525 55 NOBLEMAN CT

702 N MAIN ST LOUISBURG NC 27549 702 N MAIN ST

454  STALLINGS MILL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 454 STALLINGS MILL RD

402  WELDON RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 402 WELDON RD

709  STACKHURST WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 709 STACKHURST WAY

R S T U V W
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LOUISBURG NC 27549 9196712245 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9197457281 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 5593590485 W

BUNN NC 27508 9199243375 B

KITTRELL NC 275440146 9199397701 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9199142103 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

LOUISBURG NC 275497089 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9199861348 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 9193403414 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2521675266 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 7575602685 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 B

CASTALIA NC 27816 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9842390922 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9197290432 M

NASHVILLE NC 27856 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 9194336639 O

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2524784503 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194275021 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194967225 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9198104969 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2527676936 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9193456766 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9197488391 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9193402004 W

LOUISBURG NC 275497471 2679809257 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9197999288 W

LOUISBURG NC 275499520 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6784729916 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 4125803056 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194386362 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194958594 O

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2524304521 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9842886289 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9842047960 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195243821 O
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NL F 74 ME Y 10/4/1988 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 25 FL Y 7/22/2015 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL F 25 CA Y 8/20/2015 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 24 NC Y 1/14/2016 |06| BUNN

NL M 57 VA Y 2/26/2016 |12| HAYESVILLE

NL F 36 IL Y 5/9/2016 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL U 44 Y 3/15/2022 |007| SHOCCO

NL M 59 NC Y 5/16/2016 |07| PEARCES

NL M 25 NC Y 6/22/2016 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN M 71 Y 1/9/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 25 PA Y 8/12/2016 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

NL F 25 NC Y 11/4/2016 |11| SANDY CREEK

NL F 24 NC Y 12/8/2016 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 64 NC Y 9/1/2017 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 23 Y 3/10/2022 |NV| NV

NL M 26 KS Y 9/27/2017 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 78 IL Y 10/30/2017 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

NL F 22 NC Y 4/20/2017 |09| CEDAR ROCK

UN M 30 N 5/18/2018 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON MU03

NL M 38 SC Y 5/21/2018 |06| BUNN

NL F 30 CO Y 8/31/2018 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

HL M 22 NY Y 9/4/2018 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN U 24 Y 2/24/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 31 NC Y 11/2/2018 |17| WEST HARRIS

HL F 31 VA Y 6/7/2019 |10| GOLD MINE

HL M 50 OC Y 7/3/2019 |13| PILOT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/7/2017 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 21 NC Y 10/16/2017 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL F 21 NC Y 7/19/2017 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 21 NC Y 1/17/2017 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

UN U 21 NY N 2/8/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 58 CT Y 2/7/2020 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

NL M 72 NC Y 2/18/2020 |11| SANDY CREEK

NL F 25 PA Y 6/23/2020 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 21 NC Y 7/13/2020 |07| PEARCES

UN F 22 Y 7/13/2020 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 36 NC Y 10/6/2020 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN F 52 VA Y 10/8/2020 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN F 19 Y 1/16/2021 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

NL M 58 PA Y 3/15/2021 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 19 FL Y 4/7/2021 |17| WEST HARRIS

HL F 19 NC Y 4/13/2021 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 19 NY Y 6/29/2021 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL F 74 NC Y 9/20/1977 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

NL F 19 N 9/28/2021 |09| CEDAR ROCK

UN M 33 N 10/6/2021 |12| HAYESVILLE

HL M 55 Y 10/19/2021 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
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700
701
702
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YTD PC MASTER

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

32 #02 #02 #02

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
687
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689
690
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SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

#02 WD

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 2

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

BB BC BD BE
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WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
687
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689
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N 1948 |16| |16|

N 1997 |17| |17|

N 1997 |19| |19|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1965 |12| |12|

N 1986 |19| |19|

N 1978 |007| |007|

N 1963 |07| |07|

N 1997 |08| |08|

N 1951 |08| |08|

N 1997 |19| |19|

N 1997 |11| |11|

N 1998 |02| |02|

N 1958 |19| |19|

N 1999 |EH2| |EH2|

N 1996 |14| |14|

N 1944 |01| |01|

N 2000 |09| |09|

N 1992 |03| |03|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1992 |19| |19|

N 2000 |02| |02|

N 1998 |0015| |0015|

N 1991 |17| |17|

N 1991 |10| |10|

N 1972 |13| |13|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 2001 |17| |17|

N 2001 |02| |02|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |14| |14|

N 2002 |14| |14|

N 1964 |18| |18|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1997 |08| |08|

N 2001 |07| |07|

N 2000 |08| |08|

N 1986 |17| |17|

N 1970 |02| |02|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 2003 |03| |03|

N 1948 |01| |01|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1967 |19| |19|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
687
688
689
690
691
692
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694
695
696
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700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
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713
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BP77714 BP000077714 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 105790 A ACTIVE AV

BP77751 BP000077751 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 105889 A ACTIVE AP

BP77771 BP000077771 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 105935 A ACTIVE AV

BP8174 BP000008174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 8825 A ACTIVE AV

BP8962 BP000008962 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 95105 A ACTIVE AV

BP9805 BP000009805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 11239 A ACTIVE AV

BR103232 BR000103232 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 42448 A ACTIVE AV

BR160304 BR000160304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 30375 A ACTIVE AV

BR181656 BR000181656 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 160286 A ACTIVE AV

BR221179 BR000221179 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209482 A ACTIVE AV

BR233925 BR000233925 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210102 A ACTIVE AV

BR243622 BR000243622 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209573 A ACTIVE AV

BS10038 BS000010038 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 10953 A ACTIVE AV

BS10346 BS000010346 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 11261 A ACTIVE AV

BS10567 BS000010567 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 11482 A ACTIVE AV

BS11184 BS000011184 REP DEM REP to DEM 37 GATES 12118 A ACTIVE A1

BS12709 BS000012709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 13753 A ACTIVE AV

BS13296 BS000013296 DEM REP DEM to REP 37 GATES 14422 A ACTIVE AV

BS13593 BS000013593 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 14765 A ACTIVE A1

BS14138 BS000014138 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 15462 A ACTIVE AV

BS14148 BS000014148 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 15475 A ACTIVE AV

BS14353 BS000014353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 19282 A ACTIVE AV

BS15377 BS000015377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45111 A ACTIVE AV

BS15492 BS000015492 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 17122 A ACTIVE AV

BS15528 BS000015528 UNA REP UNA to REP 37 GATES 17165 A ACTIVE AP

BS16040 BS000016040 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 17824 A ACTIVE AV

BS16103 BS000016103 UNA REP UNA to REP 37 GATES 17915 A ACTIVE AV

BS16193 BS000016193 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829724 A ACTIVE AP

BS17159 BS000017159 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 37 GATES 19294 A ACTIVE AV

BS17295 BS000017295 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 19491 A ACTIVE AV

BS17356 BS000017356 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 37 GATES 19570 A ACTIVE AV

BS2628 BS000002628 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 1080 A ACTIVE AV

BS3035 BS000003035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 1785 A ACTIVE AV

BS3036 BS000003036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 1786 A ACTIVE AV

BS3123 BS000003123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 1944 A ACTIVE AP

BS3992 BS000003992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 3561 A ACTIVE AP

BS4663 BS000004663 DEM REP DEM to REP 37 GATES 4697 A ACTIVE AV

BS6462 BS000006462 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 7235 A ACTIVE A1

BS7638 BS000007638 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 37 GATES 8526 A ACTIVE AV

BS9006 BS000009006 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 45169 A ACTIVE AP

BS9453 BS000009453 UNA REP UNA to REP 37 GATES 17975 A ACTIVE AV

BS9706 BS000009706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 38285 A ACTIVE AP

BS9828 BS000009828 UNA REP UNA to REP 37 GATES 17624 A ACTIVE AV

BW10411 BW000010411 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106562 A ACTIVE AV

BW16389 BW000016389 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 85066 A ACTIVE AV

BW28215 BW000028215 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106741 A ACTIVE AV

BW30065 BW000030065 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106712 A ACTIVE AV

BW34732 BW000034732 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757525820 A ACTIVE AV

BW37957 BW000037957 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137373 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE RAGAN MARIE

VERIFIED PECK AMELIA CHRISTEN

VERIFIED PERNELL PEGGY LUMPKIN

VERIFIED HOUSE WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED GREEN SAMUEL BRODIE

VERIFIED ROBISON ANNETTE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HARRELL WILLIE LARRY

VERIFIED ROGERS GLENN M

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ZACHARY

VERIFIED CARR JACLYN

VERIFIED ALLEN LOGAN KENNEDY

VERIFIED MEADE HEATHER LEE

VERIFIED BADGETT JIMMY WAYNE

VERIFIED WAGONER CYNTHIA SUE

UNVERIFIED HARDIE HERBERT LAWRENCE

VERIFIED WRIGHT SCOTT ALLEN

VERIFIED ASKEW LEEZA ANN

UNVERIFIED WILLOUGHBY CYNTHIA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED TWIFORD KYLEIGH DANIELLE

VERIFIED CARL SEAN TRAVIS

VERIFIED HECKENLAIBLE APRIL ROSE

VERIFIED ROSE TAMMY DELORES

VERIFIED HARRELL DUSTIN SANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING WETHINGTON CYNTHIA RENEE

VERIFIED COOPER PHILLIP ANDREW

VERIFIED OLSEN RONALD JON

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCH WENDELL RUSSELL

VERIFIED GARCIA MARIO JOSE

VERIFIED LIGHTON JOLINDA GAY

VERIFIED ROUNTREE CHRISTOPHER AARON

VERIFIED TOTI PAUL JEFFERY

VERIFIED VANN THELMA LOURAY

VERIFIED VANN THOMAS WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HORA BETTY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANCHARD JOHNNY ALBERT

VERIFIED STALLINGS STEVENS RAY

UNVERIFIED WARD CARROLL WARNER

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JODI MAGEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STELL ROBERT CLAYTON

VERIFIED WILEY KIMBERLY BRIGGS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS SYLVIA FIGGS

VERIFIED WOLFE NINA LURENE FUHRER

VERIFIED MAY JAMES OTIS

VERIFIED COLIMON JEFFREY JERRY

VERIFIED RIMMER KELLIE LEIGH

VERIFIED EVANS RICHARD CRAIG

VERIFIED GARDNER ROBERT GLENN

VERIFIED SCURTO RICHARD NEIL

L M N O P Q
736
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507  HOLDEN FOREST DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 507 HOLDEN FOREST DR

962  N C 96 HWY E YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 962 N C 96 HWY E

285  LONGWOOD DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 285 LONGWOOD DR

1622  N C 39 HWY N LOUISBURG NC 27549 1622 N C 39 HWY N

3035  PRONG CREEK RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 3035 PRONG CREEK RD

JR 702  PEACH ORCHARD RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 702 PEACH ORCHARD RD

133  MORRIS RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 133 MORRIS RD

JR 931  NC HIGHWAY 42 COLERAIN NC 27924 931 NC HIGHWAY 42

253  BROWNING LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 253 BROWNING LN

116 S WOODLAWN AVE GREENVILLE NC 27858 116 S WOODLAWN AVE

550  PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR    #332 GREENVILLE NC 27834 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR # 332

407  JONES HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 407 JONES HALL

1069  DRUM HILL RD GATES NC 27937 1069 DRUM HILL RD

1417  WILLEYTON RD GATES NC 27937 1417 WILLEYTON RD

536  NC HWY 137 EURE NC 27935 536 NC HWY 137

80  MEDICAL CENTER RD GATES NC 27937 80 MEDICAL CENTER RD

50  ADAMS SWAMP RD   #13 CORAPEAKE NC 27926 656 SAVAGE RD

61  GATES BANK RD GATES NC 27937 61 GATES BANK RD

695  SAUNDERS RD GATES NC 27937 695 SAUNDERS RD

15  EMILY ST GATES NC 27937 3214 CHURCHLAND BLVD

1432  NC 32 SOUTH HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 1432 NC 32 SOUTH

23  DILDY LN GATES NC 27937 23 DILDY LN

2463  LEGGETT MILL RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2463 LEGGETT MILL RD

836  US HWY 13 NORTH GATES NC 27937 836 US HWY 13 NORTH

376  NC 32 NORTH SUNBURY NC 27979 376 NC 32 NORTH

1034  NC 37 NORTH GATES NC 27937 1034 NC 37 NORTH

JR 469  PAIGE RIDDICK RD GATES NC 27937 469 PAIGE RIDDICK RD

665 S HUGHES BLVD   #202 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 665 S HUGHES BLVD # 202

165  GATES SCHOOL RD GATES NC 27937 165 GATES SCHOOL RD

1329  NC HWY 137 EURE NC 27935 1329 NC HWY 137

JR 190  NC 32 SOUTH SUNBURY NC 27979 190 NC 32 SOUTH

160  TROTVILLE RD HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 160 TROTVILLE RD

1557  NC HWY 137 EURE NC 27935 1557 NC HWY 137

1557  NC HWY 137 EURE NC 27935 1557 NC HWY 137

840  NC HWY 137 EURE NC 27935 840 NC HWY 137

696  ROOKS RD GATES NC 27937 696 ROOKS RD

79  BANK ST HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 79 BANK ST

JR 87  GREENTOWN LN SUNBURY NC 27979 87 GREENTOWN LN

105  BLACK MINGLE RD GATES NC 27937 105 BLACK MINGLE RD

JR 2463  LEGGETT MILL RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2463 LEGGETT MILL RD

505  ACORN HILL RD SUNBURY NC 27979 505 ACORN HILL RD

110  THURSTON LN AHOSKIE NC 27910 110 THURSTON LN

22  ATLANTIC AVE SUNBURY NC 27979 PO BOX 173

JR 107  APACHE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 397 LAKE ROYALE

10  RIVER ROCK WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 10 RIVER ROCK WAY

36  WATERCLOVER PATH YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 36 WATERCLOVER PATH

1174  MOUNT OLIVET CHURCH RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1174 MOUNT OLIVET CHURCH RD

7610  FULGHUM RD KENLY NC 27542 7610 FULGHUM RD

1134  POPLAR CREEK RD   #LOT11 HENDERSON NC 27537 1134 POPLAR CREEK RD # LOT11
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YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 5162344383 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9199714877 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194972841 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194963430 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2529554342 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194951374 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 7046746565 W

COLERAIN NC 27924 7022680049 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523141936 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GATES NC 27937 2523571369 W

GATES NC 27937 2525061859 W

EURE NC 27935 2526423414 W

GATES NC 27937 2523127058 B

CORAPEAKE NC 279269680 2524659922 W

GATES NC 27937 2523337296 W

GATES NC 27937 7575331899 W

CHESAPEAKE VA 23321 2525065759 W

HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 2523573349 W

GATES NC 27937 2525063093 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522873618 W

GATES NC 27937 2525065272 W

SUNBURY NC 27979 7576156997 W

GATES NC 27937 2524355717 W

GATES NC 27937 2522676474 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

GATES NC 27937 7573003300 O

EURE NC 27935 7574045015 W

SUNBURY NC 27979 7572980563 W

HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 W

EURE NC 27935 2523570608 W

EURE NC 27935 2523570608 W

EURE NC 27935 2523951271 W

GATES NC 27937 2526422325 W

HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 W

SUNBURY NC 27979 2524652274 W

GATES NC 27937 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522873619 W

SUNBURY NC 27979 2524658586 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2528628396 B

SUNBURY NC 279790173 2524109546 W

LOUISBURG NC 275499520 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 7572702685 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9193904034 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

KENLY NC 27542 2522814426 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 9192925158 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
736
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 31 Y 12/9/2021 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

NL F 19 NC Y 12/19/2021 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN U 19 N 12/25/2021 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL F 79 SC Y 4/5/1968 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL M 53 NC Y 4/30/2008 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL M 67 NC Y 9/24/1984 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL F 70 Y 4/25/2019 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL M 44 NC Y 2/28/2022 |C1| COLERAIN 1

UN M 57 NC Y 2/15/2022 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN U 22 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 2/9/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL F 45 CT Y 4/29/2004 |4N| PRECINCT #4 NORTH

UN M 59 NC Y 10/5/2004 |4N| PRECINCT #4 NORTH

UN F 68 OH Y 1/6/2005 |2| PRECINCT #2

UN M 80 NC Y 11/7/2006 |1| PRECINCT #1

UN M 57 CT Y 1/23/2009 |4N| PRECINCT #4 NORTH

NL F 29 NC Y 10/31/2011 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 45 VA Y 4/25/2012 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 27 VA Y 7/30/2013 |1| PRECINCT #1

NL M 27 VA Y 8/6/2013 |5| PRECINCT #5

NL F 45 VA Y 4/14/2021 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 53 AZ Y 2/10/2022 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL M 33 NC Y 6/28/2017 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 60 TN Y 8/18/2017 |4N| PRECINCT #4 NORTH

UN M 33 FL Y 1/9/2019 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL M 22 VA Y 3/19/2019 |3| PRECINCT #3

UN U 36 Y 2/24/2022 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

HL M 39 NY Y 4/22/2021 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 57 AZ Y 6/25/2021 |2| PRECINCT #2

NL M 19 NC Y 11/3/2021 |4S| PRECINCT #4 SOUTH

NL M 55 OC Y 10/7/1985 |5| PRECINCT #5

NL F 76 NC Y 10/22/1968 |2| PRECINCT #2

NL M 76 NC Y 10/22/1968 |2| PRECINCT #2

NL F 71 NC Y 4/6/1972 |2| PRECINCT #2

NL M 59 NC Y 9/3/1982 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL M 65 NC Y 2/27/1984 |5| PRECINCT #5

NL M 52 VA Y 7/21/1998 |4S| PRECINCT #4 SOUTH

UN F 48 NC Y 6/25/1997 |4N| PRECINCT #4 NORTH

NL M 55 VA Y 3/1/2022 |CR| CROSS ROADS

UN F 40 VA Y 5/15/2019 |5| PRECINCT #5

UN F 43 NC Y 10/2/2014 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

UN F 37 FL Y 8/24/2018 |4S| PRECINCT #4 SOUTH

UN M 69 NC Y 2/25/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 68 IL Y 9/1/2017 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 53 MD Y 3/14/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 59 Y 3/11/2022 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

UN M 64 NC Y 1/28/2022 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

UN M 60 MA Y 1/12/2022 |CC| CC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 2 2 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 2 2 3

1 1 1 3

1 06B 6 3

1 1 1 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

5

5

5

5

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

5

5

5

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

32 #07 #07 #07

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #3

ICL

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #5

#07 WD

BB BC BD BE
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WATER #1

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1991 |19| |19|

N 2003 |18| |18|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 1943 |16| |16|

N 1969 |0006| |0006|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1952 |A2| |A2|

N 1978 |C1| |C1|

N 1965 |0040| |0040|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 1977 |4N| |4N|

N 1963 |4N| |4N|

N 1954 |2| |2|

N 1942 |1| |1|

N 1965 |4N| |4N|

N 1993 |3| |3|

N 1977 |3| |3|

N 1995 |1| |1|

N 1995 |5| |5|

N 1977 |3| |3|

N 1969 |CR| |CR|

N 1989 |3| |3|

N 1962 |4N| |4N|

N 1989 |3| |3|

N 2000 |3| |3|

N 1986 |3-A| |3-A|

N 1983 |3| |3|

N 1965 |2| |2|

N 2003 |4S| |4S|

N 1967 |5| |5|

N 1946 |2| |2|

N 1946 |2| |2|

N 1951 |2| |2|

N 1963 |3| |3|

N 1957 |5| |5|

N 1970 |4S| |4S|

N 1974 |4N| |4N|

N 1967 |CR| |CR|

N 1982 |5| |5|

N 1979 |A2| |A2|

N 1985 |4S| |4S|

N 1953 |08| |08|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1958 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1962 |DABN| |DABN|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BW40647 BW000040647 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 159816 A ACTIVE AV

BW43816 BW000043816 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 137253 A ACTIVE AV

BW47685 BW000047685 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 34501 A ACTIVE AV

BW53384 BW000053384 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137494 A ACTIVE AV

BW55519 BW000055519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137354 A ACTIVE AV

BW59172 BW000059172 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107155 A ACTIVE AP

BW59173 BW000059173 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 107156 A ACTIVE AP

BW60345 BW000060345 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137511 A ACTIVE AV

BW63968 BW000063968 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106548 A ACTIVE AV

BW65136 BW000065136 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137462 A ACTIVE AV

BW65734 BW000065734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212002 A ACTIVE AP

BW66087 BW000066087 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30211965 A ACTIVE AP

BW67988 BW000067988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106527 A ACTIVE AV

BW70335 BW000070335 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211968 A ACTIVE AP

BW70547 BW000070547 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106172 A ACTIVE AV

BW9238 BW000009238 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 137398 A ACTIVE AV

BX10580 BX000010580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 8550 A ACTIVE AP

BX11240 BX000011240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30149999 A ACTIVE AV

BX11808 BX000011808 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 9902 A ACTIVE AV

BX13037 BX000013037 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 11368 A ACTIVE AV

BX13936 BX000013936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 12418 A ACTIVE AP

BX14806 BX000014806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 13444 A ACTIVE AP

BX18554 BX000018554 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30187509 A ACTIVE AV

BX19238 BX000019238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 18368 A ACTIVE AV

BX19649 BX000019649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 18878 A ACTIVE AP

BX19779 BX000019779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 19032 A ACTIVE AV

BX20613 BX000020613 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 40 GREENE 22899 A ACTIVE AP

BX20921 BX000020921 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 28334 A ACTIVE AV

BX21569 BX000021569 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 21487 A ACTIVE AV

BX21600 BX000021600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 28522 A ACTIVE AP

BX22473 BX000022473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210708 A ACTIVE AP

BX22487 BX000022487 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209146 A ACTIVE AV

BX22630 BX000022630 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 23178 A ACTIVE AV

BX22787 BX000022787 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 40 GREENE 28508 A ACTIVE AP

BX22988 BX000022988 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 23784 A ACTIVE AV

BX23106 BX000023106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 23995 A ACTIVE AV

BX23243 BX000023243 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 28506 A ACTIVE AP

BX23742 BX000023742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 25127 A ACTIVE AV

BX23856 BX000023856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 40 GREENE 25277 A ACTIVE AV

BX24238 BX000024238 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 26032 A ACTIVE A2

BX24904 BX000024904 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 27283 A ACTIVE AV

BX25241 BX000025241 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 27906 A ACTIVE AP

BX25262 BX000025262 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 27939 A ACTIVE AV

BX25331 BX000025331 REP DEM REP to DEM 40 GREENE 28042 A ACTIVE AP

BX3379 BX000003379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 1345 A ACTIVE AP

BX4736 BX000004736 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 2702 A ACTIVE AP

BX5115 BX000005115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 3081 A ACTIVE AV

BX5323 BX000005323 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 3289 A ACTIVE AV

BX5333 BX000005333 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 3299 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED RIDER CONNIE ANN

VERIFIED STARK EDMUND BURWELL

VERIFIED EATON ANTOINE MARTEL

VERIFIED TOWNES MARQUITTA ALLYSE

VERIFIED WEBB MICHAEL DEANGELO

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWSER CHRISTINA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWSER WILLIAM HAROLD

VERIFIED WILKERSON COURTNEY DARR

VERIFIED CHABALA DAKOTA MARIE

VERIFIED FLEMING ALYSON BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIKE ANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG TAYLOR SUZANNE

VERIFIED HARRIS CHRISTOPHER LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING NEGRON-CABELLO JULIANA VICTORIA

VERIFIED BRYANT RONALD ANTHONY

VERIFIED KAPHERR JOSEPH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WALSTON WANDA MERCER

VERIFIED CHURCH DANNY ALAN

VERIFIED BIELBY BRANDI HOPE

VERIFIED SMITH SIGRID HARDISON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAUGHTRY DEBORAH JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK BERTHA MAE

VERIFIED SMITH CHRISTINE KONDRACKI

VERIFIED GRANT ASHLEY ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER DEBRA MAYE

VERIFIED ATKINS CRYSTAL JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING ARTIS ERICA MICHELLE

VERIFIED CARRANZA FRANK ZUNIGA

VERIFIED EVERETT JUSTIN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS BOBBY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARMON ALICE MOYE

VERIFIED DORCENT CHRISTOPHER JACQUES

VERIFIED CALDERON MEDRANO HECTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING RUEDA GUADALUPE

VERIFIED JONES TYLER KEITH

VERIFIED FREEMAN AQUAVIOUS TYQUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARRANZA MAKAYLA DESTINY

VERIFIED PAYTON BRIA ALEXIS

VERIFIED GONZALEZ BARBOSA ALEJANDRO

CONFIRMATION PENDING LETCHWORTH MCKENZIE RAE

VERIFIED CRUZ JACOB ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAMON PATRICIA SMITH

VERIFIED WURDOCK WALKER EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING VELASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ BELINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAUGHTRY PHILLIP HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTTON MOLLY CARRAWAY

VERIFIED DARDEN GEORGE WHITFIELD

VERIFIED JOHNSON JAMES RAY

VERIFIED JOHNSON RICKY EARL
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2246  PINETREE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2246 PINETREE LN

909  SWAN RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 909 SWAN RD

2470  US HIGHWAY 401  S WARRENTON NC 27589 2470 US HIGHWAY 401 S

147  WALL ST HENDERSON NC 27536 147 WALL ST

57  BRELAND DR   #LOT2 HENDERSON NC 27537 57 BRELAND DR # LOT2

560  LONG VIEW DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 560 LONG VIEW DR

560  LONG VIEW DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 560 LONG VIEW DR

265  STOVALL RD OXFORD NC 27565 265 STOVALL RD

108 E GREEN ST   #204 FRANKLINTON NC 27525 108 E GREEN ST # 204

50  PEYTON LN KITTRELL NC 27544 2509 PATTON LN

508 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 508 W 5TH ST

508 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 508 W 5TH ST

1605  RIDGE RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1605 RIDGE RD

821  WHITE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 821 WHITE HALL

220  MEADOW LAKE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 220 MEADOW LAKE DR

JR 175 N B. HARRISON LN HENDERSON NC 27537 175 N B. HARRISON LN

580  WALSTON RD WALSTONBURG NC 27888 580 WALSTON RD

801  PEED DR   #13 GREENVILLE NC 27834 801 PEED DR # 13

1360  OAKDALE RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 1360 OAKDALE RD

2308  PEANUT RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 2308 PEANUT RD

129  TAYLOR HEIGHTS ST HOOKERTON NC 28538 129 TAYLOR HEIGHTS ST

878  CHICKEN SHACK RD HOOKERTON NC 28538 878 CHICKEN SHACK RD

2805  HALEY CT   #A WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2805 HALEY CT # A

853  JIM GRANT RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 853 JIM GRANT RD

688  GRANT SAND HOLE RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 688 GRANT SAND HOLE RD

43  LOOP RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 43 LOOP RD

570  HOLLOMAN RD WALSTONBURG NC 27888 570 HOLLOMAN RD

3015  PEANUT RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 3015 PEANUT RD

1504  HWY 123  S SNOW HILL NC 28580 1504 HWY 123 S

64  ROY HOOKER RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 64 ROY HOOKER RD

3617  VICTORIA LN FARMVILLE NC 27828 3617 VICTORIA LN

2205  CHERRYTREE LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2205 CHERRYTREE LN

536  MITCHELL RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 536 MITCHELL RD

53  AMBER LN SNOW HILL NC 28580 PO BOX 1213

6985  BEAMAN OLD CREEK RD WALSTONBURG NC 27888 6985 BEAMAN OLD CREEK RD

495  ORMONDSVILLE RD HOOKERTON NC 28538 495 ORMONDSVILLE RD

3015  PEANUT RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 3015 PEANUT RD

416 S WM HOOKER DR HOOKERTON NC 28538 PO BOX 224

91  MOSELY RD WALSTONBURG NC 27888 91 MOSELY RD

402  GRANT SAND HOLE RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 402 GRANT SAND HOLE RD

4077  HWY 123  N SNOW HILL NC 28580 4077 HWY 123 N

2035  HWY 91 SNOW HILL NC 28580 2035 HWY 91

260  LLOYD HARRISON RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 260 LLOYD HARRISON RD

61  OAK GROVE CIR SNOW HILL NC 28580 61 OAK GROVE CIR

129  TAYLOR HEIGHTS ST HOOKERTON NC 28538 129 TAYLOR HEIGHTS ST

579  MEWBORN CHURCH RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 579 MEWBORN CHURCH RD

III 4521  WILLOW GREEN RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 4521 WILLOW GREEN RD

JR 60  BERT ST SNOW HILL NC 28580 60 BERT ST

4824  FOUR WAY RD HOOKERTON NC 28538 4824 FOUR WAY RD
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 9192108121 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 2522133970 O

HENDERSON NC 27536 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9199393673 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196031847 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195997753 W

FRANKLINTON NC 275259477 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 9197488458 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 U

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 2527170560 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529331239 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 9192229901 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2527472575 W

HOOKERTON NC 28538 2527472331 W

HOOKERTON NC 28538 2527472833 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2527478713 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 B

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525588035 W

WALSTONBURG NC 278889144 2525588303 B

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2523730812 O

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525211154 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525241614 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2523205221 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 B

SNOW HILL NC 28580 8472176209 O

SNOW HILL NC 285802316 2523610926 O

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 2525217637 W

HOOKERTON NC 28538 2522700080 B

SNOW HILL NC 28580 W

HOOKERTON NC 285380224 2523676962 B

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 2526239561 O

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2522686491 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525251881 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525606998 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2529475784 O

HOOKERTON NC 28538 2527472331 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2522273394 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2527146338 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 W

HOOKERTON NC 28538 2525319317 W
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UN U 52 Y 1/6/2022 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 49 NC Y 7/6/2017 |P11A| RED OAK 56

UN M 34 NC Y 1/28/2022 |006| SANDY CREEK

UN F 29 Y 2/28/2022 |NH1| NH1 HE

UN M 28 NC Y 1/5/2022 |NV| NV

UN F 43 PA Y 3/24/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN M 52 PA Y 3/24/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 25 NC Y 3/4/2022 |NH| NH

UN F 22 NC Y 2/25/2022 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON MU03

UN F 29 Y 2/14/2022 |KITT| KITT

NL F 21 NC N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 21 NC N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN M 34 NC Y 2/23/2022 |07| PEARCES

HL M 19 Y 3/25/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 61 Y 1/20/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN U 65 Y 1/21/2022 |NH| NH

NL F 58 NC Y 11/17/1992 |WALS| WALSTONBURG

NL M 59 PA Y 9/22/2016 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 44 NC Y 4/1/1996 |SHIN| SHINE

NL F 80 PA Y 2/11/1998 |BULL| BULL HEAD

NL F 65 NC Y 8/13/1999 |HOOK| HOOKERTON HOOK

NL F 68 NC N 10/13/2000 |HOOK| HOOKERTON

UN F 68 NY Y 1/9/2020 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL F 33 NC Y 8/29/2008 |ARBA| ARBA

NL F 59 NC Y 10/10/2008 |BEAR| BEAR GARDEN

UN F 32 NC Y 10/24/2008 |MAUR| MAURY

NL F 30 NC Y 11/3/2014 |CAST| CASTORIA

HL M 29 NC Y 1/4/2022 |BULL| BULL HEAD

NL M 32 NC Y 10/1/2012 |HOOK| HOOKERTON

NL M 71 NC Y 3/24/2022 |SUGG| SUGG

UN F 63 NC Y 3/8/2022 |0800A| FARMVILLE A

NL U 26 Y 1/4/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

HL M 36 OC Y 8/7/2015 |SHIN| SHINE

HL F 25 NC Y 3/23/2022 |SUGG| SUGG

NL M 25 NC Y 5/10/2016 |WALS| WALSTONBURG

NL M 25 NC Y 8/29/2016 |MAUR| MAURY

UN F 24 Y 3/21/2022 |BULL| BULL HEAD

NL F 25 NC Y 2/8/2018 |HOOK| HOOKERTON HOOK

HL M 22 NC Y 4/9/2018 |WALS| WALSTONBURG

NL F 21 NC Y 3/2/2017 |BEAR| BEAR GARDEN

NL M 23 NC Y 9/23/2020 |MAUR| MAURY

NL F 58 NC Y 1/22/2021 |BEAR| BEAR GARDEN

NL M 19 NC Y 3/4/2021 |SUGG| SUGG

HL F 19 CA Y 6/15/2021 |MAUR| MAURY

NL M 69 NC N 8/30/1985 |HOOK| HOOKERTON HOOK

NL F 81 NC Y 10/26/1968 |SHIN| SHINE

NL M 78 NC Y 4/9/1990 |MAUR| MAURY

NL M 60 NC N 2/3/1982 |MAUR| MAURY

NL M 68 NC Y 3/8/1978 |MAUR| MAURY
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CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

1 9 09B 3

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 08A 8 4

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

HOOKERTON 1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

HOOKERTON 1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

HOOKERTON 1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4
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25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

32 #06 #06 #06

32 #02 #02 #02

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

32 #01 #01 #01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

32 #04 #04 #04

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

32 #01 #01 #01

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

#06

#02 WD

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

#01 WD

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

#04 WD

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

#01 WD

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 4
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WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

MAUR MAURY SANITARY LAND DISTRICT

MAUR MAURY SANITARY LAND DISTRICT

MAUR MAURY SANITARY LAND DISTRICT
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOOK HOOKERTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOOK HOOKERTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOOK HOOKERTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL
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785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000532



YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |0040| |0040|

N 1973 |0026| |0026|

N 1988 |006| |006|

N 1993 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1994 |EH2| |EH2|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 1970 |19| |19|

N 1997 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 2000 |03| |03|

N 1993 |KITT| |KITT|

N 2001 |1503| |1503|

N 2001 |1503| |1503|

N 1988 |07| |07|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1961 |19| |19|

N 1957 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1964 |WALS| |WALS|

N 1963 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1978 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1942 |BULL| |BULL|

N 1957 |HOOK| |HOOK|

N 1954 |HOOK| |HOOK|

N 1954 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1989 |ARBA| |ARBA|

N 1963 |BEAR| |BEAR|

N 1990 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1992 |CAST| |CAST|

N 1993 |BULL| |BULL|

N 1990 |HOOK| |HOOK|

N 1951 |SUGG| |SUGG|

N 1959 |0800A| |0800A|

N 1996 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1986 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1997 |SUGG| |SUGG|

N 1997 |WALS| |WALS|

N 1997 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1998 |BULL| |BULL|

N 1997 |HOOK| |HOOK|

N 2000 |WALS| |WALS|

N 2001 |BEAR| |BEAR|

N 1999 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1964 |BEAR| |BEAR|

N 2003 |SUGG| |SUGG|

N 2003 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1953 |HOOK| |HOOK|

N 1941 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1944 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1962 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1954 |MAUR| |MAUR|
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BX5382 BX000005382 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 3348 A ACTIVE AP

BX5383 BX000005383 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 3349 A ACTIVE AP

BX5965 BX000005965 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 3931 A ACTIVE AP

BX5971 BX000005971 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 3937 A ACTIVE AP

BX8138 BX000008138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 6108 A ACTIVE AV

BY148360 BY000148360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159937 A ACTIVE AV

BY17692 BY000017692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 119383 A ACTIVE AV

BY284689 BY000284689 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 137374 A ACTIVE AV

BY290760 BY000290760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829758 A ACTIVE AV

BY338345 BY000338345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2830128 A ACTIVE AN

BY425917 BY000425917 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106695 A ACTIVE AV

BY445585 BY000445585 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106602 A ACTIVE AV

BY473826 BY000473826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106287 A ACTIVE AV

BY517676 BY000517676 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160693 A ACTIVE AV

BY533195 BY000533195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 267032 A ACTIVE AV

BY547629 BY000547629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 105986 A ACTIVE AV

BY579875 BY000579875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160721 A ACTIVE AV

BY58135 BY000058135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211706 A ACTIVE AP

BY583834 BY000583834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30198386 A ACTIVE AP

BY590376 BY000590376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106283 A ACTIVE AN

BY618006 BY000618006 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 104894 A ACTIVE AV

BY623122 BY000623122 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30197980 A ACTIVE AV

BY633204 BY000633204 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2830100 A ACTIVE AN

BY639136 BY000639136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30208316 A ACTIVE AV

BY699627 BY000699627 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 98 WILSON 757526069 A ACTIVE AV

BY727015 BY000727015 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210351 A ACTIVE AV

BY731825 BY000731825 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209414 A ACTIVE AV

BY732368 BY000732368 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 161363 A ACTIVE AV

BY740347 BY000740347 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210077 A ACTIVE AV

BZ10154 BZ000010154 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 19773 A ACTIVE A1

BZ10489 BZ000010489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 20622 A ACTIVE A1

BZ11818 BZ000011818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 23698 A ACTIVE A1

BZ12359 BZ000012359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 25079 A ACTIVE A1

BZ13137 BZ000013137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 27309 A ACTIVE A1

BZ13151 BZ000013151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 27344 A ACTIVE A1

BZ13933 BZ000013933 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 29196 A ACTIVE A1

BZ14526 BZ000014526 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 30734 A ACTIVE A1

BZ14626 BZ000014626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 31012 A ACTIVE A1

BZ15442 BZ000015442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210255 A ACTIVE AV

BZ15443 BZ000015443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210256 A ACTIVE AV

BZ17896 BZ000017896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 37345 A ACTIVE A1

BZ20567 BZ000020567 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 40962 A ACTIVE A1

BZ2150 BZ000002150 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 258 A ACTIVE A1

BZ22200 BZ000022200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 43045 A ACTIVE A1

BZ22297 BZ000022297 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 43170 A ACTIVE A1

BZ23379 BZ000023379 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 44512 A ACTIVE A1

BZ24529 BZ000024529 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160317 A ACTIVE AV

BZ25150 BZ000025150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 30340 A ACTIVE AV

BZ25797 BZ000025797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 47430 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFICATION PENDING LOVETT HORACE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVETT NORMA NOBLES

VERIFICATION PENDING HEAD BOBBY MAYNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HEAD KATIE JONES

VERIFIED GAY SAMUEL EARL

VERIFIED PATTERSON ANN DARNELL

VERIFIED BLUNT ANDRE

VERIFIED BROCK MARCELLA ONEAL

VERIFIED HILL CHYAMI HARRIS

UNVERIFIED NEW HOLLOMAN THOMYKA DYNIECE

VERIFIED BARNUM ENID LUKE

VERIFIED AKERS JOHN FRANKLIN

VERIFIED MILLS JIMMY JUNIOR

VERIFIED YOUNG CARMEN DASIANA

VERIFIED HAYNIE AMANDA LOUISE

VERIFIED HARRIS DAVIN MAURICE

VERIFIED FAULKNER JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS DEBORAH WHITLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENSON REBEKAH HAUNANI

UNVERIFIED NEW DIAZ MUNDO ALEX ZAVIER

VERIFIED GARIBOLDI MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED KASEY MATTHEW DAYTON

UNVERIFIED NEW POPE KAYLA ASHLYN

VERIFIED OWENS KENNON MICHAEL

VERIFIED BOLLING AMBROISA RAINE

VERIFIED FRYE LANDON GRAY

VERIFIED NILSSON JAKOB

VERIFIED WRIGHT CORY

VERIFIED LITTES-TREVINO ARIANNA

UNVERIFIED DUDLEY NANCY MARIE

UNVERIFIED HALE HOWARD LEROY

UNVERIFIED WINFREE CAROLYN CANNON

UNVERIFIED COPELAND ANGELA MIA

UNVERIFIED DEBERRY KAY KINNIN

UNVERIFIED ROBERSON KENNETH SHERWOOD

UNVERIFIED TILLERY SHARON KING

UNVERIFIED HARRISON SHIRLEY JEAN

UNVERIFIED BLOUNT SARAH LOUISE

VERIFIED MCKNIGHT DEBRA TAYLOR

VERIFIED MCKNIGHT TOMMY DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED JONES JERYL ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED WHITAKER LINDA DIANE

UNVERIFIED BATTLE RICHARD LEE

UNVERIFIED CRAWLEY CRYSTAL GAIL

UNVERIFIED TURNER JAMES THOMAS

UNVERIFIED HARRIS WILLIAM ALFRED

VERIFIED KING LANA MARTINI

VERIFIED PONTON GENE AUTRY

UNVERIFIED BRINKLEY CHRISTOPHER SHANILIA
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5123  HWY 903  N SNOW HILL NC 28580 5123 HWY 903 N

5123  HWY 903  N SNOW HILL NC 28580 5123 HWY 903 N

2286  GURGANUS RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 2286 GURGANUS RD

2286  GURGANUS RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 2286 GURGANUS RD

893  GAY RD WALSTONBURG NC 27888 893 GAY RD

5422  LOCHMERE BAY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 5422 LOCHMERE BAY DR

33  WILDBERRY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 33 WILDBERRY DR

550 W ANDREWS AVE   #APT62 HENDERSON NC 27536 550 W ANDREWS AVE # APT62

3638  UNION ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 3638 UNION ST

305  ADAMS CREEK RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 305 ADAMS CREEK RD

149  PLANTATION DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 149 PLANTATION DR

JR 106  BARN SWALLOW CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 106 BARN SWALLOW CT

401  SLEDGE RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 401 SLEDGE RD

237 S WINSTEAD AVE   #I5 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 237 S WINSTEAD AVE # I5

1217  BRANCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1217 BRANCH ST

45  TEAL DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 45 TEAL DR

918  CALVARY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 918 CALVARY ST

1965  QUAIL RIDGE RD   #E GREENVILLE NC 27858 1965 QUAIL RIDGE RD

3697  HIGHLAND DR AYDEN NC 28513 3697 HIGHLAND DR

508  ROANOKE AVE ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 508 ROANOKE AVE

110  HICKORY RUN LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 110 HICKORY RUN LN

804  FOX CHASE LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 804 FOX CHASE LN

1235  DAVIS BAY RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1235 DAVIS BAY RD

218  STANCIL DR   #A7 GREENVILLE NC 27858 218 STANCIL DR # A7

905  NASH ST NW WILSON NC 27893 905 NASH ST NW

550  PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR    #327B GREENVILLE NC 27834 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR # 327B

211 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 211 S SUMMIT ST

112  CLARENCE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 112 CLARENCE CT

1307  COTANCHE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1307 COTANCHE ST

310 W 12TH ST SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 310 W 12TH ST

1612  WOODLAWN DR SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 1612 WOODLAWN DR

20222  NC HWY 125 SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 20222 NC HWY 125

120  BLUE WATER CT ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 120 BLUE WATER CT

1738  THREE BRIDGES RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1738 THREE BRIDGES RD

601  ROBERSON RD HALIFAX NC 27839 601 ROBERSON RD

742  BOLLING RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 PO BOX 1084

72  CLAY DR HALIFAX NC 27839 72 CLAY DR

105  HAMILTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 105 HAMILTON ST

405  EDENTON CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 405 EDENTON CT

405  EDENTON CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 405 EDENTON CT

203 SE RAILROAD ST ENFIELD NC 27823 203 SE RAILROAD ST

12975  NC HWY 481    #21 ENFIELD NC 27823 12975 NC HWY 481 # 21

26  FOX LN SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 P. O. BOX 91

16712  JUSTICE BRANCH RD LITTLETON NC 27850 16712 JUSTICE BRANCH RD

JR 123  CLINTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 123 CLINTON ST

2  MEACHAM DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2 MEACHAM DR

4900 N BROWNTOWN RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 4900 N BROWNTOWN RD

206 N MAIN ST KELFORD NC 27847 206 NORTH MAIN ST.

35  WILLIAMS RD HOLLISTER NC 27844 P.O. BOX 322
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SNOW HILL NC 28580 2527464660 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2527464666 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2527473515 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 W

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525480181 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2527675084 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523564157 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2028180379 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2525901126 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

E GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2523672673 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 5713320336 O

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3362076306 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

WILSON NC 27893 3368604853 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3018602396 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 W

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 W

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525329841 O

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525370046 W

HALIFAX NC 27839 2529084356 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 278701084 2525382782 W

HALIFAX NC 27839 2523264385 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525414029 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 U

ENFIELD NC 27823 2528833388 B

ENFIELD NC 27823 2529553690 B

TILLERY NC 27887 2526766665 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525866399 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525320886 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525890082 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2525782216 W

PO BOX 215 KELFORD NC 278470215 U

HOLLISTER NC 27844 2522137919 A
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NL M 62 NC Y 4/25/1980 |MAUR| MAURY

NL F 60 NC Y 4/3/1980 |MAUR| MAURY

NL M 81 NC Y 3/30/1968 |SHIN| SHINE

NL F 77 NC Y 3/30/1968 |SHIN| SHINE

NL M 70 NC Y 12/27/1971 |WALS| WALSTONBURG

NL F 83 Y 1/23/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 52 NY Y 11/3/2012 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

UN M 61 NY Y 1/12/2022 |NH1| NH1 HE

UN U 45 Y 3/7/2022 |MH| MT  HERMON EC

NL F 40 NC Y 4/6/2022 |MH| MT  HERMON EC

UN U 62 Y 3/10/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN M 61 WV Y 3/2/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

UN M 52 NC Y 2/1/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 35 ND Y 3/14/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 34 NC N 10/26/2016 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL U 35 Y 1/3/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL M 30 N 3/5/2022 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 72 Y 3/23/2022 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL F 28 CA Y 10/9/2020 |0200A| AYDEN A A

HL M 39 PR Y 1/19/2022 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL M 39 Y 9/15/2021 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 27 NC Y 10/8/2020 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN U 26 Y 3/30/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL U 28 Y 11/15/2021 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL F 22 NC Y 3/3/2022 |PRWD| WILSON D CIWI

UN U 21 NC N 2/18/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 31 N 3/15/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN U 21 MI Y 2/8/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL F 90 Y 1/1/1900 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK SN

NL M 80 NC Y 5/16/1964 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK SN

NL F 73 Y 4/7/1972 |CONC| CONOCONNARA

NL F 58 NC Y 10/7/1983 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL F 73 NC Y 8/11/1984 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL M 66 NC Y 3/26/1984 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL F 61 Y 2/10/1984 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL F 72 NC Y 4/2/1984 |HAL| HALIFAX

NL F 89 NC Y 3/10/1984 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

UN U 71 Y 2/15/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

UN U 71 Y 2/15/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL M 52 NC Y 4/3/1990 |ENF2| ENFIELD 2 ENF

NL F 60 NC Y 10/4/1992 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

NL M 61 NC Y 2/9/1982 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK

NL F 48 VA Y 10/17/1994 |BUTWD| BUTTERWOOD

NL M 64 NC Y 1/10/1995 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 55 NC Y 4/6/1995 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 54 WI Y 2/23/2022 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

UN U 75 Y 2/10/2022 |RX| ROXOBEL K

NL F 46 NC Y 2/26/1996 |HOL| HOLLISTER
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1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFA ENFA 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

KELFORD 1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3
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12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

32 #05 #05 #05

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 3 CONOCONNARA COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 6 HALIFAX WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 2 BUTTERWOOD COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 1 BRINKLEYVILLE COSC
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #9

#05

ICL

ICL

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #5

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 6

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 4

OCL

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL 2

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 5

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD #4 4

COUNTY SCHOOL
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SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

WATER #4

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

SN TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

SN TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KELFORD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1960 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1962 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1941 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1945 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1952 |WALS| |WALS|

N 1939 |0004| |0004|

N 1970 |0038| |0038|

N 1961 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1977 |MH| |MH|

N 1982 |MH| |MH|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1961 |18| |18|

N 1970 |08| |08|

N 1987 |0037| |0037|

N 1988 |1202| |1202|

N 1987 |17| |17|

N 1992 |0033| |0033|

N 1950 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1994 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1983 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 1983 |19| |19|

N 1995 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1996 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1994 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2000 |PRWD| |PRWD|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1991 |0034| |0034|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 1932 |SN-2| |SN2|

N 1942 |SN-2| |SN2|

N 1949 |CONC| |CONC|

N 1964 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1949 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1956 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1961 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 1950 |HAL| |HAL|

N 1933 |RR-2| |RR2|

N 1951 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1951 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1970 |ENF-2| |ENF2|

N 1962 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1961 |SN-2| |SN2|

N 1974 |BUTWD| |BUTWD|

N 1958 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1967 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1968 |0002| |0002|

N 1947 |RX| |RX|

N 1976 |HOL| |HOL|
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BZ26239 BZ000026239 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 47995 A ACTIVE A1

BZ27877 BZ000027877 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 49950 A ACTIVE A1

BZ30795 BZ000030795 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 53357 A ACTIVE A1

BZ32372 BZ000032372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 55098 A ACTIVE A1

BZ33200 BZ000033200 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 98365 A ACTIVE A1

BZ34849 BZ000034849 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 42 HALIFAX 57679 A ACTIVE A1

BZ35007 BZ000035007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 57840 A ACTIVE A1

BZ36769 BZ000036769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 59605 A ACTIVE A1

BZ37089 BZ000037089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 59925 A ACTIVE A1

BZ37424 BZ000037424 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 106432 A ACTIVE AN

BZ37479 BZ000037479 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 60315 A ACTIVE A1

BZ37792 BZ000037792 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 60628 A ACTIVE A1

BZ37915 BZ000037915 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 60751 A ACTIVE A1

BZ38126 BZ000038126 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160266 A ACTIVE AV

BZ38648 BZ000038648 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 42 HALIFAX 61484 A ACTIVE A1

BZ38669 BZ000038669 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 61505 A ACTIVE A1

BZ39789 BZ000039789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 141221 A ACTIVE AV

BZ39942 BZ000039942 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 66 NORTHAMPTON 25321 A ACTIVE A2

BZ40534 BZ000040534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106261 A ACTIVE AN

BZ41244 BZ000041244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 64080 A ACTIVE A1

BZ41267 BZ000041267 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 70001 A ACTIVE A1

BZ41509 BZ000041509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 153289 A ACTIVE AV

BZ41985 BZ000041985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 64821 A ACTIVE A1

BZ42796 BZ000042796 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 52694 A ACTIVE AV

BZ42925 BZ000042925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160034 A ACTIVE AP

BZ43076 BZ000043076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 43808 A ACTIVE AP

BZ43447 BZ000043447 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 66283 A ACTIVE A1

BZ45506 BZ000045506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 68342 A ACTIVE A1

BZ45986 BZ000045986 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279816 A ACTIVE AV

BZ46490 BZ000046490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149961 A ACTIVE AV

BZ46917 BZ000046917 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 51996 A ACTIVE AV

BZ46923 BZ000046923 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 69876 A ACTIVE A1

BZ46960 BZ000046960 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 30770 A ACTIVE AV

BZ4724 BZ000004724 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 6371 A ACTIVE A1

BZ47405 BZ000047405 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 88629 A ACTIVE A1

BZ47670 BZ000047670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160170 A ACTIVE AV

BZ47684 BZ000047684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 70795 A ACTIVE A1

BZ48535 BZ000048535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 33005 A ACTIVE AP

BZ48536 BZ000048536 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 71787 A ACTIVE A1

BZ49020 BZ000049020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 72340 A ACTIVE A1

BZ50062 BZ000050062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 73480 A ACTIVE A1

BZ50110 BZ000050110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 73541 A ACTIVE A1

BZ50334 BZ000050334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 73793 A ACTIVE A1

BZ50374 BZ000050374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106434 A ACTIVE AV

BZ50583 BZ000050583 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 96345 A ACTIVE A1

BZ51334 BZ000051334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279657 A ACTIVE AV

BZ51934 BZ000051934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 75629 A ACTIVE A1

BZ52698 BZ000052698 REP DEM REP to DEM 42 HALIFAX 76441 A ACTIVE A1

BZ52887 BZ000052887 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 76650 A ACTIVE A1
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UNVERIFIED PIERCE RODNEY DONTE

UNVERIFIED CHILDERS STEVEN EDWARD

UNVERIFIED SEWELL CINDY ARRINGTON

UNVERIFIED DANIELS TRACEY THORNE

UNVERIFIED LILES LAURIE ANNE

UNVERIFIED LYNCH MICHAEL KENT

UNVERIFIED ARCHER SHEILA FREEMAN

UNVERIFIED LANDEN JAMES RANDOLPH

UNVERIFIED BYNUM CYNTHIA JANE

UNVERIFIED NEW MOUNTAIN EVA DAWN

UNVERIFIED KHERA GWENDOLYN JOYCE

UNVERIFIED EDWARDS ELIZABETH DOUGHTIE

UNVERIFIED MARTIN CECILIA EDWARDS

VERIFIED MITCHELL KIM

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS LOUISE G

UNVERIFIED ELIAS ARTHUR JOSEPH

VERIFIED PITTMAN NIKKI ANDREA

CONFIRMATION PENDING MINOR CHAJAUN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW DAVIS DENNIS RAY

UNVERIFIED KING BORAY CEPHUS

UNVERIFIED BEDGOOD ASHLEY LAUREN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON CHARMAINE

UNVERIFIED HUX MARGARET MELINDA

VERIFIED BARNES SIMEON EMORY

VERIFICATION PENDING WADE JESSIE RENNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES TELVIS LEMONES

UNVERIFIED HARRISON ATESHA DANYELLE

UNVERIFIED BEST ALFRED DONNELL

VERIFIED HAWKINS LOUIS DONELL

VERIFIED DELOATCH NINA

VERIFIED BARNES JOYCE WHITFIELD

UNVERIFIED BELL ANNE GRAY

VERIFIED FLOOD PATRICK

UNVERIFIED SMITH WILLIAM HENRY

UNVERIFIED HILL JESSICA RAESHAUN

VERIFIED HILLIARD TONY FITZGERALD

UNVERIFIED WASHINGTON ANNIE BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING TWISDALE MERRIE JILL

UNVERIFIED SMITH CALAVETT DENISE

UNVERIFIED MASSEY PHILLIP WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BOONE RAVEN SYMONE

UNVERIFIED DELOATCH DEXTER LAMONT

UNVERIFIED COOPER AVANTE DESHON

VERIFIED SPENCE AMANDA BRENNAN

UNVERIFIED WATKINS JOSHUA ADAM

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHANEKA

UNVERIFIED SILVER NEKESHA COLEY

UNVERIFIED FAULCON EARL DONNELL

UNVERIFIED JONES JASMINE SHYTAE
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171  WOOD GLENN RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 171 WOOD GLENN RD

531  HAMILTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 531 HAMILTON ST

1309  JOHNSTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1309 JOHNSTON ST

116  SOUTHGATE DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 116 SOUTHGATE DR

10882  NC HWY 48 LITTLETON NC 27850 10882 NC HWY 48

703  STONEY BROOK DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 703 STONEY BROOK DR

115  WASHINGTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 115 WASHINGTON ST

57  DELTA DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 57 DELTA DR

65  OLDE TOWN DR   #H2 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 65 OLDE TOWN DR # H2

1302  CAROLINA AVE ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1302 CAROLINA AVE

1261  OLD HALIFAX RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1261 OLD HALIFAX RD

218  DRIFTWOOD LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 218 DRIFTWOOD LN

5821  NC HWY 903 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 5821 NC HWY 903

1210 W THOMAS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1210 W THOMAS ST

352  WALLACE FORK RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 352 WALLACE FORK RD

IV 754  RIVERS EDGE PKWY ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 754 RIVERS EDGE PKWY

1208  WESTWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1208 WESTWOOD DR

303  COLLIER ST GARYSBURG NC 27831 303 COLLIER ST

JR 161  NATURES TRAIL DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 161 NATURES TRAIL DR

245  CLINTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 245 CLINTON ST

133 E LITTLETON RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 133 E LITTLETON RD

9681  STRAIGHT GATE RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 9681 STRAIGHT GATE RD

801 E LITTLETON RD   #19 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 801 E LITTLETON RD # 19

114  REX PL LOUISBURG NC 27549 114 REX PL

4839  GARNER CT NASHVILLE NC 27856 4839 GARNER CT

710  POWELL RD MURFREESBORO NC 27855 710 POWELL RD

10  MAXINE CT ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 10 MAXINE CT

JR 11  FLAX LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 11 FLAX LN

515  BUENA VISTA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 515 BUENA VISTA AVE

2233  HURT DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2233 HURT DR

114  REX PL LOUISBURG NC 27549 114 REX PL

118  BAKERS SCHOOL RD SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 P.O. BOX 784

282  LINCOLN PARK RICH SQUARE NC 27869 311 WOODLAWN AVE

SR 41  DENTON MHP PARK ENFIELD NC 27823 PO BOX 56

221  KEY ST ENFIELD NC 27823 221 KEY ST

128  KILLIAN CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 128 KILLIAN CT

1108  GEORGIA AVE   #F ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1108 GEORGIA AVE # F

351  CAMP LN   #CLEMENT GARYSBURG NC 27831 351 CAMP LN # CLEMENT

137 W CLAY DR HALIFAX NC 27839 137 W CLAY DR

JR 13124  JUSTICE BRANCH RD LITTLETON NC 27850 13124 JUSTICE BRANCH RD

138  JEFFERSON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 138 JEFFERSON ST

386  BUCK DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 386 BUCK DR

SR 76  SHERLOCK HOLMES RD ENFIELD NC 27823 76 SHERLOCK HOLMES RD

95  EAGLE STONE RDG YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 95 EAGLE STONE RDG

1418 E CHALONER DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1418 E CHALONER DR

1414  HUNTER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1414 HUNTER ST

302  SKY BAND TRL HOLLISTER NC 27844 302 SKY BAND TRL

JR 100  WEDGEWOOD DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 100 WEDGEWOOD DR

5041  HEDGEPETH RD LITTLETON NC 27850 5041 HEDGEPETH RD
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ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526730646 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525376038 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526764553 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2523706449 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525320997 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522031692 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 3083609657 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525788982 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526782289 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525198974 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525353037 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523261727 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529162844 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525360285 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 8043054925 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523823774 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2525787083 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526782585 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525290558 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523700510 W

WHITAKERS NC 27891 I

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523265700 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 2525369371 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2523434448 B

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525293564 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526730193 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524520360 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529559167 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9194977630 W

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 2528267007 W

WELDON NC 278901843 2523017644 B

ENFIELD NC 278230056 2529085133 B

ENFIELD NC 27823 2528863915 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526780857 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2526739932 W

HALIFAX NC 27839 2525297932 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2524453614 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526766557 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523829110 B

ENFIELD NC 27823 2523433711 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526730089 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523660033 B

HOLLISTER NC 27844 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523089694 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2528136771 B
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NL M 44 NC Y 3/8/1996 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 68 Y 10/1/1996 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL F 68 Y 2/11/1998 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 52 NC Y 12/4/1998 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9 RR

NL F 53 NC Y 10/17/2018 |BUTWD| BUTTERWOOD

NL M 40 NC Y 8/8/2000 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 61 Y 9/5/2000 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL M 63 NC Y 6/13/2001 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL F 72 NC Y 8/10/2001 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9 RR

NL F 40 VA Y 2/21/2022 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN F 68 NY Y 10/17/2001 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL F 55 NC Y 3/13/2002 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL F 79 NC Y 2/1/2002 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL M 54 NC N 2/18/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

HL F 75 NC N 8/13/2002 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL M 43 NC Y 8/4/2002 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 38 NC N 9/4/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 45 DC Y 9/10/2012 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL 4

NL M 49 NC Y 1/11/2022 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL M 37 NC Y 3/9/2004 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 36 NC Y 12/1/2006 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9 RR

NL F 37 Y 9/30/2020 |P12A| SALEM

NL F 68 NC Y 7/20/2004 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 50 VA Y 10/15/2007 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL M 36 NC Y 2/1/2022 |P10A| GRIFFINS

UN U 39 N 9/9/2020 |M1| MURFREESBORO 1 MURF

NL F 36 NC Y 10/6/2004 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL M 35 NC Y 7/28/2005 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 35 N 3/9/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 35 NC Y 2/19/2020 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 50 NC Y 6/13/2007 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

NL F 67 NC Y 11/17/2006 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK

NL M 51 NC Y 9/18/2019 |RICHS| RICH SQUARE

NL M 84 NC Y 2/24/1976 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

NL F 33 NC Y 4/16/2007 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1 ENF

UN M 58 NC Y 1/21/2022 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 70 VA Y 7/18/2007 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 58 NC Y 3/22/2022 |GASTON| GASTON

NL F 43 NC Y 1/23/2008 |HAL| HALIFAX

NL M 32 NC Y 3/26/2008 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL F 32 NC Y 4/29/2008 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL M 48 NC Y 5/28/2008 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 35 NC Y 3/15/2008 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

UN F 33 FL Y 2/15/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL M 35 VA Y 1/29/2018 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN F 33 NC N 2/28/2022 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN F 41 NC Y 10/7/2008 |HOL| HOLLISTER

NL M 45 NY Y 10/20/2008 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL F 32 NC Y 10/23/2008 |FAUCT| FAUCETT
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1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

GARYSBURG 1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

MURFREESBORO 1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFB ENFB 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3
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27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 2 BUTTERWOOD COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

5

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 6 HALIFAX WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 1 BRINKLEYVILLE COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC
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COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #9

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #8

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #9

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #11

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL
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SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

LP LINCOLN PARK SEWER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT
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7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 GARYSBURG 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MURF MURFREESBORO 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1978 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1954 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 1954 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1970 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1969 |BUTWD| |BUTWD|

N 1982 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1961 |RR-2| |RR2|

N 1959 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1950 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1982 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1954 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1967 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1943 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1968 |0031| |0031|

N 1947 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1979 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1984 |0033| |0033|

N 1977 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1973 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1985 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1986 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1985 |0022| |0022|

N 1954 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1972 |02| |02|

N 1986 |0007| |0007|

N 1983 |M1| |M1|

N 1986 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1987 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 1987 |1202| |1202|

N 1987 |0038| |0038|

N 1972 |02| |02|

N 1955 |SN-1| |SN1|

N 1971 |RICH-S| |RICHS|

N 1938 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1989 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1964 |0040| |0040|

N 1952 |RR-6| |RR6|

N 1964 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1979 |HAL| |HAL|

N 1990 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1990 |RR-2| |RR2|

N 1974 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1987 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1989 |18| |18|

N 1987 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1989 |1204| |1204|

N 1981 |HOL| |HOL|

N 1977 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1990 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|
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BZ53015 BZ000053015 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 76790 A ACTIVE A1

BZ53051 BZ000053051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 76827 A ACTIVE A1

BZ5349 BZ000005349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 7746 A ACTIVE A1

BZ54018 BZ000054018 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30204899 A ACTIVE AV

BZ54651 BZ000054651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106764 A ACTIVE AN

BZ54850 BZ000054850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 72482 A ACTIVE AV

BZ55258 BZ000055258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 79490 A ACTIVE A1

BZ55329 BZ000055329 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 132888 A ACTIVE AV

BZ55380 BZ000055380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159215 A ACTIVE AV

BZ55486 BZ000055486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137765 A ACTIVE AP

BZ55502 BZ000055502 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160358 A ACTIVE AV

BZ55781 BZ000055781 REP DEM REP to DEM 42 HALIFAX 80165 A ACTIVE A1

BZ55882 BZ000055882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 80288 A ACTIVE A1

BZ56839 BZ000056839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149929 A ACTIVE AV

BZ57525 BZ000057525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106447 A ACTIVE AN

BZ57705 BZ000057705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160250 A ACTIVE AV

BZ57791 BZ000057791 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 82737 A ACTIVE A1

BZ57835 BZ000057835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 82781 A ACTIVE A1

BZ58272 BZ000058272 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 83322 A ACTIVE A1

BZ58619 BZ000058619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 83747 A ACTIVE A1

BZ5925 BZ000005925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 9225 A ACTIVE A1

BZ59385 BZ000059385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 84698 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60093 BZ000060093 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 93304 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60137 BZ000060137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 105796 A ACTIVE AN

BZ60277 BZ000060277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160335 A ACTIVE AV

BZ60346 BZ000060346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 268258 A ACTIVE AV

BZ60348 BZ000060348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 30914 A ACTIVE AP

BZ60352 BZ000060352 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 85848 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60448 BZ000060448 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 139572 A ACTIVE AV

BZ60477 BZ000060477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 85994 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60551 BZ000060551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 86073 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60628 BZ000060628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 86158 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60693 BZ000060693 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 104082 A ACTIVE A1

BZ60787 BZ000060787 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 86347 A ACTIVE A1

BZ6101 BZ000006101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 9628 A ACTIVE A1

BZ61150 BZ000061150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 86800 A ACTIVE A1

BZ61349 BZ000061349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 87034 A ACTIVE A1

BZ61448 BZ000061448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 87152 A ACTIVE A1

BZ61935 BZ000061935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149454 A ACTIVE AP

BZ62002 BZ000062002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30008028 A ACTIVE AV

BZ62037 BZ000062037 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829725 A ACTIVE AV

BZ62158 BZ000062158 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 96294 A ACTIVE A1

BZ62332 BZ000062332 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 88423 A ACTIVE A1

BZ62496 BZ000062496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 99060 A ACTIVE A1

BZ62779 BZ000062779 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 89018 A ACTIVE A1

BZ63293 BZ000063293 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 64 NASH 151885 A ACTIVE AP

BZ63294 BZ000063294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106479 A ACTIVE AN

BZ63526 BZ000063526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 150849 A ACTIVE AV

BZ63585 BZ000063585 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 33015 A ACTIVE AP
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UNVERIFIED HANDSOME TERESA LYNNE

UNVERIFIED PURNELL TERRONIE TODD

UNVERIFIED BIRDSONG JUDITH DAVIS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MONTRELL TREVON

UNVERIFIED NEW DOBY KEVIN

VERIFIED GHOLAR WOODIE O NEAL

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR RAKIM AKEEM

VERIFIED MEDFORD APRIL MARIE

VERIFIED DANIEL DOMINIQUE SANTAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE JERRY JAY

VERIFIED SWANSON TRISHA ANN

UNVERIFIED BRABHAM RICHARD DANIEL

UNVERIFIED PILGREEN JIMMY EARL

VERIFIED GORHAM SHUNTEKA NAQAISHA

UNVERIFIED NEW TILLERY DEMARCUS QUASHON

VERIFIED BRADLEY DEZMON JARRELL

UNVERIFIED STRICKLAND ALYSSA KAY

UNVERIFIED JACOBS TACOMA VIDAIL

UNVERIFIED BOONE ALLEN LEON

UNVERIFIED STALLINGS KEONTE STEVON

UNVERIFIED RHODES DAVID VERNARD

UNVERIFIED ARTIS JAMEKA TAMAL

UNVERIFIED MAJORS BRADLEY STEPHEN

UNVERIFIED NEW LEE MARVIN MILLER

VERIFIED RICHARDSON TARAN TERREL

VERIFIED SMITH SANDY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS AZELLETTE ANITA

UNVERIFIED MORGAN JUANITA FAY

VERIFIED DUKE JESSICA BROWN

UNVERIFIED PITCHFORD ROXANNE

UNVERIFIED WEBB DELOIS

UNVERIFIED TERRY LUTHER ALLEN

UNVERIFIED ALSTON PATRICK HENERY

UNVERIFIED SAUNDERS JUSTIN LOUIS

UNVERIFIED BRAME WOOLARD HOWARD

UNVERIFIED HUDSON JAMES WALTON

UNVERIFIED BRADLEY ASHLEY DONYALE

UNVERIFIED POWELL LAKESHA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON JAMAINE RAFON

VERIFIED JONES BRIAN DESHON

VERIFIED MEINSEN VICTORIA BROOKE

UNVERIFIED EVANS AMBER DENISE

UNVERIFIED WATSON LISA DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON SHANTELL

UNVERIFIED ELIAS JOSEPH SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEARIN SAVANNA TERESA

UNVERIFIED NEW LIMER MARTIN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HILL PORSCHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JULIA LEAVELLE TILLAR
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126  P AND J DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 126 P AND J DR

JR 52  HILLTOP DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 52 HILLTOP DR

1240  CHARLOTTE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1240 CHARLOTTE ST

3009  CLUBWAY DR   #79 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3009 CLUBWAY DR # 79

17536  NC HWY 561 HALIFAX NC 27839 17536 NC HWY 561

80  HARRISON ST ZEBULON NC 27597 80 HARRISON ST

114  CHARLES ST ENFIELD NC 27823 114 CHARLES ST

715  EVERGREEN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 715 EVERGREEN RD

2307  GOOSE BRANCH DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2307 GOOSE BRANCH DR

109  CARTER ST HENDERSON NC 27536 109 CARTER ST

818  PEACHTREE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 818 PEACHTREE ST

522  WALNUT ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 522 WALNUT ST

925  RAPIDS ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 925 RAPIDS ST

3430  SUNSET AVE   #2E ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3430 SUNSET AVE # 2E

8870  NC HWY 561 HALIFAX NC 27839 8870 NC HWY 561

1262  KATHERINE TRL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1262 KATHERINE TRL

210  BEECHWOOD DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 210 BEECHWOOD DR

JR 51  MARTHA RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 51 MARTHA RD

JR 14  MEACHAM DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 PO BOX 1506

80  WILDWOOD DR ENFIELD NC 27823 80 WILDWOOD DR

133  MINA ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 133 MINA ST

1240  SNEAD ST WELDON NC 27890 PO BOX 424

199  AZALEA RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 199 AZALEA RD

801 E LITTLETON RD   #25 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 801 E LITTLETON RD # 25

1058  KELLY DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 1058 KELLY DR

404  REDGATE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 404 REDGATE AVE

107  FIRMAN MYRICK ST GASTON NC 27832 107 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

110  WISTER CT   #118 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 110 WISTER CT # 118

2240  GOOSE BRANCH DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2240 GOOSE BRANCH DR

341  CREEKSIDE CT ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 341 CREEKSIDE CT

115  DOGWOOD DR WELDON NC 27890 115 DOGWOOD DR

415  RANSOME CIR WELDON NC 27890 415 RANSOME CIR

684  HUCKLEBERRY BOTTOM RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 684 HUCKLEBERRY BOTTOM RD

727  RALEIGH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 727 RALEIGH ST

527  WALNUT ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 527 WALNUT ST

III 806 E 14TH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 806 E 14TH ST

919  RALEIGH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 919 RALEIGH ST

2545  FISHING CREEK RD ENFIELD NC 27823 2545 FISHING CREEK RD

2501  MEADOWLARK RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 2501 MEADOWLARK RD

46  VILLAGE DR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 46 VILLAGE DR

407  WALNUT ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 407 WALNUT ST

280  DAVIE SCHOOL RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 280 DAVIE SCHOOL RD

125  OAKRIDGE DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 125 OAKRIDGE DR

34  WELLS RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 34 WELLS RD

614  CAROLINA ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 614 CAROLINA ST

815 W THOMAS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 815 W THOMAS ST

460  GILBERT LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 460 GILBERT LN

309  RENFROW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 309 RENFROW ST

310  TECHNOLOGY DR GARYSBURG NC 27831 310 TECHNOLOGY DR
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ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526733243 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 9195613856 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523148805 B

HALIFAX NC 27839 2525295160 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 8046417604 B

ENFIELD NC 27823 2525780384 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525788209 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523651731 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525372923 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525320979 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522708293 B

HALIFAX NC 27839 2525784437 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522032149 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 9843639200 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 278707506 2525783213 B

ENFIELD NC 27823 2525670127 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

WELDON NC 27890 2523662080 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525324439 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523651217 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522680424 B

GASTON NC 27832 2526733284 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525411989 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523737784 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522974253 B

WELDON NC 27890 2526788596 B

WELDON NC 27890 2522032936 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525361114 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523018054 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525378597 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525325060 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523707946 B

ENFIELD NC 27823 2525290736 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529073826 B

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2525063072 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523085309 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526732688 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 278705900 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525783853 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROANOKE RAPID NC 278706243 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522664438 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 W
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UN F 60 NC Y 10/27/2008 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 34 VA Y 10/27/2008 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL F 73 Y 10/2/1972 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 33 NC Y 5/26/2021 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 53 PA Y 3/15/2022 |HAL| HALIFAX

NL M 52 MS Y 10/16/2013 |13| PILOT

NL M 31 MI Y 1/25/2010 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1 ENF

NL F 47 NC Y 9/26/2016 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 30 NC Y 10/13/2021 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

UN M 38 Y 3/18/2022 |SH1| SH1 HE

NL U 54 Y 2/27/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 30 SC Y 8/13/2010 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL M 58 NC Y 9/17/2010 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN F 29 N 2/14/2020 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 29 NC Y 12/15/2021 |HAL| HALIFAX

NL U 28 Y 2/21/2022 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL M 35 NC Y 5/9/2012 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN M 30 NC Y 7/3/2012 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

NL M 85 Y 4/13/1968 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11 RR

UN F 29 NC Y 10/1/2012 |WEL3| WELDON 3 WEL

NL M 29 NC Y 8/5/2016 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL M 72 NC N 9/16/2021 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN U 31 Y 2/24/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL M 50 NC Y 6/2/2017 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 36 MD Y 11/13/2019 |GASTON| GASTON 5

NL F 64 NC Y 10/12/2012 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 45 PA Y 4/5/2018 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

UN F 37 NC Y 10/12/2012 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11 RR

NL F 66 NC N 10/12/2012 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2

NL M 40 NC Y 10/12/2012 |WEL3| WELDON 3 WEL

UN M 58 NY N 11/3/2020 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

UN M 28 NC Y 10/12/2012 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL M 87 NC Y 10/19/1968 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL M 52 NC Y 10/30/2012 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 33 NC Y 10/30/2012 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 28 NC Y 12/20/2012 |RINGW| RINGWOOD

NL M 32 NC Y 2/29/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL M 32 NC Y 3/15/2016 |P2| PLYMOUTH 2

UN U 27 Y 2/27/2022 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 27 NC Y 1/9/2018 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL F 41 NC Y 9/9/2013 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN F 34 Y 2/16/2019 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL M 26 NC Y 2/14/2014 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL U 38 NC Y 8/23/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN U 50 Y 1/30/2022 |WEL3| WELDON 3

UN F 26 NC Y 6/23/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL U 51 Y 1/13/2022 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL
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1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFB ENFB 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

1 2 2 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 06B 6 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
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27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 6 HALIFAX WELS

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

32 #06 #06 #06

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 6 HALIFAX COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS WELS

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 1 BRINKLEYVILLE COSC

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
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COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 1

WELDON SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #9

#06

SCHOOL #9

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #9

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

WELDON SCHOOL

SCHOOL #9

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

ICL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #8

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #10

BB BC BD BE
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
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SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SD ROANOKE RPDS

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
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7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
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N 1962 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1988 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1949 |RR-6| |RR6|

N 1989 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1969 |HAL| |HAL|

N 1970 |13| |13|

N 1991 |ENF-3| |ENF3|

N 1975 |0032| |0032|

N 1992 |0038| |0038|

N 1984 |SH1| |SH1|

N 1968 |0031| |0031|

N 1992 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 1964 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1993 |0037| |0037|

N 1993 |HAL| |HAL|

N 1994 |0040| |0040|

N 1994 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1994 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1987 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1992 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1937 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1993 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1993 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1950 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1991 |0015| |0015|

N 1972 |1202| |1202|

N 1986 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1958 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1977 |0038| |0038|

N 1985 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1956 |WEL-1| |WEL1|

N 1982 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1964 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1994 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 1935 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 1970 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1989 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1994 |RINGW| |RINGW|

N 1990 |0015| |0015|

N 1990 |P2| |P2|

N 1995 |2-A| |2-A|

N 1995 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1981 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1988 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1996 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 1984 |0032| |0032|

N 1972 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1996 |0034| |0034|

N 1971 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
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BZ63696 BZ000063696 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 90298 A ACTIVE A1

BZ63723 BZ000063723 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106725 A ACTIVE AN

BZ63964 BZ000063964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 90682 A ACTIVE A1

BZ64049 BZ000064049 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 90802 A ACTIVE A1

BZ64199 BZ000064199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45170 A ACTIVE AV

BZ64265 BZ000064265 REP LIB REP to LIB 98 WILSON 757526007 A ACTIVE AV

BZ64460 BZ000064460 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 91380 A ACTIVE A1

BZ64549 BZ000064549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 91505 A ACTIVE A1

BZ64857 BZ000064857 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 91932 A ACTIVE A1

BZ65109 BZ000065109 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 92267 A ACTIVE A1

BZ65324 BZ000065324 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210837 A ACTIVE AV

BZ65551 BZ000065551 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 92903 A ACTIVE A1

BZ65934 BZ000065934 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 93464 A ACTIVE A1

BZ66119 BZ000066119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 93715 A ACTIVE A1

BZ66135 BZ000066135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 93741 A ACTIVE A1

BZ6626 BZ000006626 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 10912 A ACTIVE A1

BZ66274 BZ000066274 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 145258 A ACTIVE AV

BZ66687 BZ000066687 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 94523 A ACTIVE A1

BZ67111 BZ000067111 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 95136 A ACTIVE A1

BZ67206 BZ000067206 REP DEM REP to DEM 42 HALIFAX 95345 A ACTIVE A1

BZ67263 BZ000067263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 95426 A ACTIVE A1

BZ67578 BZ000067578 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 95871 A ACTIVE A1

BZ67752 BZ000067752 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 96100 A ACTIVE A1

BZ67855 BZ000067855 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 96249 A ACTIVE A1

BZ68031 BZ000068031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32903 A ACTIVE AV

BZ68234 BZ000068234 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 45239 A ACTIVE AV

BZ68235 BZ000068235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160125 A ACTIVE AV

BZ68405 BZ000068405 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 96939 A ACTIVE A1

BZ68647 BZ000068647 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 97270 A ACTIVE A1

BZ68708 BZ000068708 REP DEM REP to DEM 42 HALIFAX 97366 A ACTIVE A1

BZ68859 BZ000068859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 97563 A ACTIVE A1

BZ68995 BZ000068995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 97751 A ACTIVE A1

BZ69136 BZ000069136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 97931 A ACTIVE A1

BZ69182 BZ000069182 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 98000 A ACTIVE A1

BZ69725 BZ000069725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 98804 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70256 BZ000070256 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 99597 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70257 BZ000070257 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 99598 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70385 BZ000070385 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 99773 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70464 BZ000070464 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 99880 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70811 BZ000070811 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 100372 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70889 BZ000070889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 100487 A ACTIVE A1

BZ70931 BZ000070931 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 100548 A ACTIVE A1

BZ71209 BZ000071209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30196432 A ACTIVE AV

BZ71270 BZ000071270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 101032 A ACTIVE A1

BZ71514 BZ000071514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 101308 A ACTIVE A1

BZ71572 BZ000071572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 101394 A ACTIVE A1

BZ71856 BZ000071856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 101849 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72035 BZ000072035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 102119 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72153 BZ000072153 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 102294 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
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UNVERIFIED BRYANT ISSACA SHNEACE

UNVERIFIED NEW BRADLEY AMANDA JANE

UNVERIFIED HAWKINS JAZMONIK SHAVON

UNVERIFIED BARNA PAUL JOHN

VERIFIED ADAMS JOHNATHAN TRAVON

VERIFIED DEATON KYRSTIN SKYE

UNVERIFIED STATEN JESSIE JAMES

UNVERIFIED PERRY SHARON ALTESH

UNVERIFIED GARNER TROY RYSHEKE

UNVERIFIED SMITH ANDREKA D

VERIFIED HALE TYLER DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED STORY EADAQUWAN RASHAI

UNVERIFIED BREWER JAMES WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED RHEUBOTTOM KEITH ALAN

UNVERIFIED SMITH SHANICE DYESHA

UNVERIFIED LITTLE LYNWOOD EARL

VERIFIED JONES LINDA WILLIAMS

UNVERIFIED BROWN BETTY SMITH

UNVERIFIED CARROLL MICHAEL WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BRYANT VERNON LOUIS

UNVERIFIED ANTHONY DENZEL

UNVERIFIED CHEEK DAMIAYA L

UNVERIFIED WILSON AMANDA CASANDRA

UNVERIFIED SLEDGE CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED KLOTZ JAMES BRYON

VERIFIED MOODY ALEXUS SHA'MIA

VERIFIED DAVIS SHANISE BEA

UNVERIFIED BANTY TIMOTHY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED RICHARDSON KAMERON DEUNDREA

UNVERIFIED ASHE BRENDA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED SMITH TRAVIS WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BAGLEY JASMINE JAQUE

UNVERIFIED SHEARIN MACK AUTHOR

UNVERIFIED POWELL ERNEST LEE

UNVERIFIED PURNELL SHANQUIS ANDREA

UNVERIFIED CADD DEBRA SUE

UNVERIFIED CADD DOUGLAS WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED POPE AMOS HALEY

UNVERIFIED BOWSER KEASIAH S

UNVERIFIED HANRETTA KEVIN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED SINGLETARY MARK EDWARD

UNVERIFIED HERRING CASSIDY MICHELLE

VERIFIED SABBARH SARA

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS LATRELL O'NEAL

UNVERIFIED HANRETTA PATRICIA DIANE

UNVERIFIED CIPRIANO JOSE CAPISTRANO

UNVERIFIED ARRINGTON VIRGINIA E

UNVERIFIED KEY CANAAN PAYNTER

UNVERIFIED BALMER DAVID LAWRENCE

L M N O P Q
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
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226  MADISON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 226 MADISON ST

416  ROANOKE AVE ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 416 ROANOKE AVE

183  CARICO RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 183 CARICO RD

600  SHERROD HTS ENFIELD NC 27823 600 SHERROD HTS

505  PARK ST   #24 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 505 PARK ST # 24

3701  ASHBROOK DR NW  #806 WILSON NC 27896 3701 ASHBROOK DR NW # 806

71  FRANKLIN ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 71 FRANKLIN ST

1230 E 9TH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1230 E 9TH ST

105  GREEN GARDEN CT ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 105 GREEN GARDEN CT

912  ROANOKE ST SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 912 ROANOKE ST

3379  PLANTERS WAY DR FARMVILLE NC 27828 3379 PLANTERS WAY DR

46  DELTA DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 46 DELTA DR

809  STONEY BROOK DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 809 STONEY BROOK DR

426 N DOBBS ST HALIFAX NC 27839 PO BOX 733

133  COYOTE DR ENFIELD NC 27823 9024 BROOK GARDEN CT

192  HUMMINGBIRD LN LITTLETON NC 27850 192 HUMMINGBIRD LN

766  BEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 766 BEAL ST

267  TRUEBLOOD RD HALIFAX NC 27839 267 TRUEBLOOD RD

74  WINTERBERRY LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 74 WINTERBERRY LN

JR 1211  CAROLINA ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1211 CAROLINA ST

1076  PHILLIPS RD SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 1076 PHILLIPS RD

1244  GEORGIA AVE ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1244 GEORGIA AVE

1029  VANCE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1029 VANCE ST

1507 W 5TH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1507 W 5TH ST

101  TOM WILLEY ST GASTON NC 27832 101 TOM WILLEY ST

138  HORSESHOE TRL AHOSKIE NC 27910 138 HORSESHOE TRL

209  AMOS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 209 AMOS ST

554  REYNOLDS CIR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 554 REYNOLDS CIR

19262  NC HWY 48 ENFIELD NC 27823 19262 NC HWY 48

110  HERITAGE LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 110 HERITAGE LN

907  JACKSON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 907 JACKSON ST

234  EMRY ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 234 EMRY ST

JR 411  OAK ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 411 OAK ST

520  BECKER DR   #109 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 520 BECKER DR # 109

506  RIVERVIEW CT   #E ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 506 RIVERVIEW CT # E

1514  LAUREL ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1514 LAUREL ST

1514  LAUREL ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1514 LAUREL ST

JR 909  FRANKLIN ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 909 FRANKLIN ST

124  JEFFERSON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 124 JEFFERSON ST

44  WINDSONG DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 44 WINDSONG DR

1428 E CHALONER DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1428 E CHALONER DR

516  JACKSON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 516 JACKSON ST

219  SCOTT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 1200 BURTON ST

1317  LAKE DR WELDON NC 27890 1317 LAKE DR

44  WINDSONG DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 44 WINDSONG DR

1309  CHARLOTTE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1309 CHARLOTTE ST

12975  NC HWY 481    #15 ENFIELD NC 27823 12975 NC HWY 481 # 15

904  MONROE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 904 MONROE ST

1504  LAUREL ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1504 LAUREL ST

R S T U V W
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
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YTD PC MASTER

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523011485 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525783512 W

ENFIELD NC 27823 2019781182 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9546044859 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525370592 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526737606 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525412370 B

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 2525381213 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2523263924 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 7578466123 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

HALIFAX NC 278390733 2525836941 B

APT 201 RALEIGH NC 276155663 2525941150 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525865004 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2526783463 B

HALIFAX NC 27839 2525788233 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525325361 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 9197985551 B

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 2523439824 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526762238 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523705203 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525353136 W

GASTON NC 27832 2526766820 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523264644 W

ENFIELD NC 27823 2523439032 U

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522031914 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526763255 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525326379 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522997404 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522262164 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526786105 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 8632216449 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 8632212551 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525785282 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523103387 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2024974598 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523707240 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526762770 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278032409 O

WELDON NC 27890 2526782901 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525411920 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 A

ENFIELD NC 27823 2523088476 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 7578050304 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525321435 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 27 NC Y 10/10/2014 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL F 26 Y 3/18/2022 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL F 26 NC N 2/20/2015 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 77 NY Y 3/25/2015 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1 ENF

UN M 25 FL Y 3/1/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

UN U 25 Y 2/24/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 44 NC Y 8/27/2015 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL F 25 FL Y 9/28/2015 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL M 24 NC Y 12/29/2015 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 24 NC N 2/19/2016 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK SN

NL M 27 NC Y 3/15/2022 |0800A| FARMVILLE A E

NL M 29 NC Y 5/24/2016 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

UN M 24 Y 8/30/2016 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL M 55 NC Y 9/26/2016 |HAL| HALIFAX HAL

NL F 26 NC Y 9/16/2016 |HOL| HOLLISTER

NL M 68 Y 3/9/1973 |LIT| LITTLETON

NL F 56 Y 5/15/2019 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 79 NC Y 11/3/2016 |WEL3| WELDON 3

UN M 44 NC Y 2/15/2017 |WEL3| WELDON 3 RR

NL M 38 VA Y 3/15/2017 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN M 24 Y 4/12/2017 |HPR| HOBGOOD

NL F 23 NC Y 9/1/2017 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 26 NJ Y 11/8/2017 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 26 NC Y 12/15/2017 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL M 47 PA Y 3/8/2022 |GASTON| GASTON 5

UN F 22 Y 2/14/2022 |UN| UNION

NL U 23 Y 2/13/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 24 NC Y 5/4/2018 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

UN U 22 N 6/4/2018 |RINGW| RINGWOOD

NL F 57 NC Y 6/25/2018 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL M 30 VA Y 7/19/2018 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 24 NC Y 8/17/2018 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 36 NC Y 8/21/2018 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9 RR

NL M 74 NC N 9/4/2018 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

UN F 22 Y 12/27/2018 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 71 WV Y 5/29/2019 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

UN M 71 VA Y 5/29/2019 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL M 30 NC Y 6/26/2019 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 21 NC Y 2/28/2019 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL M 76 NY Y 10/3/2019 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL M 21 NC Y 10/24/2019 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 21 NC Y 1/22/2018 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

NL F 20 Y 9/26/2020 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2

UN F 75 NC Y 1/17/2020 |RR11| ROANOKE RAPIDS 11

NL M 56 OC Y 1/30/2020 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 68 NC Y 6/22/2020 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

UN M 21 VA Y 6/17/2020 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 49 OC Y 8/24/2020 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFB ENFB 1 06A 6 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 1 06A 6 3

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF HALIFAX 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3
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YTD PC MASTER

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 6 HALIFAX WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 1 BRINKLEYVILLE COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 7 LITTLETON COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 10 ROSENEATH COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 1 BRINKLEYVILLE COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC
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YTD PC MASTER

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL 4

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #8

WELDON SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #10

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 8

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL
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YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SD ROANOKE RPDS

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT
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YTD PC MASTER

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

SN TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAL TOWN OF HALIFAX 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |RR-1| |RR1|

N 1996 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 1996 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1945 |ENF-3| |ENF3|

N 1997 |W1| |W1|

N 1997 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1978 |RR-1| |RR1|

N 1997 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1998 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1998 |SN-1| |SN1|

N 1995 |0800A| |0800A|

N 1993 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1998 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1967 |HAL| |HAL|

N 1996 |HOL| |HOL|

N 1954 |LIT-2| |LIT2|

N 1966 |0032| |0032|

N 1943 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1978 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1984 |RR-6| |RR6|

N 1998 |ROSEN| |ROSEN|

N 1999 |RR-6| |RR6|

N 1996 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1996 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 1975 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 2000 |UN| |UN|

N 1999 |0034| |0034|

N 1998 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 2000 |RINGW| |RINGW|

N 1965 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1992 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1998 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1986 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 1948 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 2000 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1951 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 1951 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 1992 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 2001 |RR-2| |RR2|

N 1946 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 2001 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 2001 |RR-3| |RR3|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |WEL-1| |WEL1|

N 1947 |RR-11| |RR11|

N 1966 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1954 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 2001 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1973 |RR-3| |RR3|
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YTD PC MASTER

BZ72258 BZ000072258 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 102485 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72349 BZ000072349 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 105578 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72473 BZ000072473 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 102834 A ACTIVE A1

BZ7249 BZ000007249 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 12558 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72517 BZ000072517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 102907 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72671 BZ000072671 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 161565 A ACTIVE AP

BZ72769 BZ000072769 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 103274 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72800 BZ000072800 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 103317 A ACTIVE A1

BZ72929 BZ000072929 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 32852 A ACTIVE AV

BZ73065 BZ000073065 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 103682 A ACTIVE A1

BZ73234 BZ000073234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 103921 A ACTIVE A1

BZ73515 BZ000073515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 104350 A ACTIVE A1

BZ73568 BZ000073568 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 104429 A ACTIVE A1

BZ73650 BZ000073650 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 104531 A ACTIVE A1

BZ73855 BZ000073855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 104789 A ACTIVE AN

BZ73903 BZ000073903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 104849 A ACTIVE A1

BZ73935 BZ000073935 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 104895 A ACTIVE A1

BZ74015 BZ000074015 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 105014 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74052 BZ000074052 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 105068 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74358 BZ000074358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 161532 A ACTIVE AP

BZ74479 BZ000074479 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 105808 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74482 BZ000074482 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 105812 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74573 BZ000074573 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 105945 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74626 BZ000074626 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 106019 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74728 BZ000074728 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 106159 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74754 BZ000074754 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 42 HALIFAX 106188 A ACTIVE AN

BZ74759 BZ000074759 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 106193 A ACTIVE AN

BZ8726 BZ000008726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 16240 A ACTIVE A1

BZ8833 BZ000008833 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 16508 A ACTIVE A1

CA131821 CA000131821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107111 A ACTIVE AP

CA133968 CA000133968 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30189908 A ACTIVE AV

CA134090 CA000134090 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212007 A ACTIVE AP

CA34303 CA000034303 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 19644 A ACTIVE AV

CA60902 CA000060902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106223 A ACTIVE AV

CA81107 CA000081107 LIB REP LIB to REP 35 FRANKLIN 107199 A ACTIVE AP

CA95828 CA000095828 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 136421 A ACTIVE AV

CB45605 CB000045605 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 160322 A ACTIVE AP

CC141351 CC000141351 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 107144 A ACTIVE AP

CD17817 CD000017817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 25418 A ACTIVE AP

CD19755 CD000019755 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 27476 A ACTIVE AV

CD20955 CD000020955 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 28676 A ACTIVE AV

CD21125 CD000021125 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 44770 A ACTIVE AV

CD21249 CD000021249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 44530 A ACTIVE AV

CD22596 CD000022596 UNA REP UNA to REP 46 HERTFORD 30317 A ACTIVE AP

CD22972 CD000022972 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45205 A ACTIVE AV

CD23386 CD000023386 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 30328 A ACTIVE AV

CD23720 CD000023720 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 31608 A ACTIVE AV

CD23859 CD000023859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45263 A ACTIVE AV

CD24146 CD000024146 DEM REP DEM to REP 46 HERTFORD 32087 A ACTIVE AV
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UNVERIFIED WALKER JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED EDWARDS DEVON HEATH

UNVERIFIED THOMAS SHAWMEKA CHARTTLE

UNVERIFIED HURST DIANNE

UNVERIFIED BAGLEY ROBERT EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING CULLIPHER MORGAN LYNN

UNVERIFIED WALKER GRAYSON ALAYNE

UNVERIFIED RANSOM JAZMINE LANELL

VERIFIED CULLER JADA DE'ANDRA

UNVERIFIED MARTIN HUNTER NIKOLE

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON OMAR JYVONE

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON ALAN WAYNE

UNVERIFIED POWELL LANDON CHASE

UNVERIFIED GATES RICHARD DALE

UNVERIFIED NEW AYERS GREGORY LEE

UNVERIFIED BELL TIMOTHY MAURICE

UNVERIFIED HAMMACK PATRICK THOMAS

UNVERIFIED NEW MITCHELL THOMAS CHRISTIAN

UNVERIFIED NEW WHITBY KENNETH REID

VERIFICATION PENDING HYMAN TAKAYLA NALAYSIA

UNVERIFIED NEW LYNCH KAILAH CAROL

UNVERIFIED NEW HOPSON DYNASTY TANASIA

UNVERIFIED NEW DELBRIDGE KAREN JOHNSTON

UNVERIFIED NEW MATHER TIMOTHY J

UNVERIFIED NEW BOSWELL JASMINE ARMANI

UNVERIFIED NEW TYLER JAYDEN OMAREE'

UNVERIFIED NEW GUARDINO CHRISTINE LAURA

UNVERIFIED MAYNARD EARL HOWARD

UNVERIFIED MAY CHARLES BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARHAM KENNETH THOMAS

VERIFIED COSTER NICHOLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MALLBERG JENNA

VERIFIED MOSEBROOK LORA MAE

VERIFIED WHITTLE ARIVA SIGNAL

VERIFICATION PENDING YAWN MICHAEL STEVEN

VERIFIED CLAYTOR PAMELA PATRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKE ANDREW STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE CHARMIAN LASHONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS RONALD EUGENE

VERIFIED CHAPMAN NATALIE JONES

VERIFIED ANTHONY KEITH GEROD

VERIFIED CHAMBLEE JUSTIN PARKER

VERIFIED ASHE CHERYL MELTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGGARD BETTIE RUTH

VERIFIED OWENS DARLENE JOAN

VERIFIED HARRELL DAVID CARROLL

VERIFIED HUNT DAVID DEMETRIUS

VERIFIED BRACY REBEKAH CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED POWELL JOSEPH
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III 14  LOIS LN HALIFAX NC 27839 PO BOX 554

387  DICKENS STORE RD LITTLETON NC 27850 387 DICKENS STORE RD

118  WEEKS ST ENFIELD NC 27823 118 WEEKS ST

101  CLEARFIELD CONDOS DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 101 CLEARFIELD CONDOS DR

JR 234  EMRY ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 234 EMRY ST

3317  JOYNER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 3317 JOYNER RD

229  HAMILL ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1811 POWELL ST

62  MELODY LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 62 MELODY LN

5934  BIG JOHN STORE RD PLEASANT HILL NC 27866 5934 BIG JOHN STORE RD

506  ARBUTUS DR E ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 506 ARBUTUS DR E

1705  DANIEL ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1705 DANIEL ST

JR 69  NATION RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 69 NATION RD

216  VINCENT RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 PO BOX 69

800  JACKSON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 800 JACKSON ST

JR 42  SHASTA LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 42 SHASTA LN

5433  THELMA RD ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 120 BAIRD ST

103  SKIS MHP PARK ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 103 SKIS MHP PARK

5821  NC HWY 903 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 5821 NC HWY 903

58  LONGSTREET RD WELDON NC 27890 58 LONGSTREET RD

237  SUNSHINE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 237 SUNSHINE DR

708  WASHINGTON AVE WELDON NC 27890 708 WASHINGTON AVE

1001  ALLEN ST WELDON NC 27890 1001 ALLEN ST

315  TANNER RD LITTLETON NC 27850 315 TANNER RD

512 E 14TH ST SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 512 E 14TH ST

41  TANNER ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 41 TANNER ST

1106 E 7TH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1106 E 7TH ST

400  SYCAMORE ST WELDON NC 27890 400 SYCAMORE ST

III 680  ROANOKE CHAPEL RD LITTLETON NC 27850 PO BOX 613

208  VANCE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 208 VANCE ST

348  JOHN WINSTEAD RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 348 JOHN WINSTEAD RD

121  HARBOR POINTE LN   #22 GREENVILLE NC 27858 121 HARBOR POINTE LN # 22

508 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 508 W 5TH ST

99  WIGGINS FARM LN GATES NC 27937 99 WIGGINS FARM LN

2049  WIGGINS VILLAGE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 2049 WIGGINS VILLAGE DR

2037  MOORES POND RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 2037 MOORES POND RD

639 W RALEIGH BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 639 W RALEIGH BLVD

10560  LAKE ROYALE RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 10560 LAKE ROYALE RD

73  LISTERIA CREST DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 73 LISTERIA CREST DR

118  GARDNER RD MURFREESBORO NC 27855 118 GARDNER RD

1806B  US HIGHWAY 258 NORTH COMO NC 27818 1806B US HIGHWAY 258 NORTH

208  MCGLOHON ST N AHOSKIE NC 27910 208 MCGLOHON ST N

247  NC 561 E AHOSKIE NC 27910 247 NC 561 E

248  NC 461 AHOSKIE NC 27910 248 NC 461

106  CELESTE DR AHOSKIE NC 27910 106 CELESTE DR

429  PARKERS FERRY RD COMO NC 27818 429 PARKERS FERRY RD

103  LEAF LN WINDSOR NC 27983 PO BOX 284

1508  NORTH ST W AHOSKIE NC 27910 1508 NORTH ST W

108  LUCY FRETWELL LN AHOSKIE NC 27910 108 LUCY FRETWELL LN

JR 636  GODWIN TOWN RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 636 GODWIN TOWN RD
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HALIFAX NC 278390554 2526763857 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2523705333 W

ENFIELD NC 27823 2528222889 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523269288 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 2525441282 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 278704232 2526735393 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526765090 B

PLEASANT HILL NC 27866 U

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526763581 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523269511 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525291320 B

SCOTLAND NECK NC 278740069 2523707233 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2253471162 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523018649 O

GASTON NC 278329704 2527670676 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525789265 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526761634 W

WELDON NC 27890 2526429911 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523781418 B

WELDON NC 27890 2404925768 B

WELDON NC 27890 2526763946 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 4345945832 W

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 3159165068 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523010909 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525369323 B

WELDON NC 27890 3477220636 W

LITTLETON NC 278500613 2525865715 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525325089 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 6025136659 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GATES NC 27937 7578718486 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9848006659 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 8287083565 B

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2523984773 B

COMO NC 27818 2523964063 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522871286 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522091997 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2524061631 I

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522091706 B

COMO NC 27818 W

WINDSOR NC 279830284 2522879735 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522877005 B
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NL M 60 NC Y 9/3/2020 |HAL| HALIFAX

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL F 32 NC Y 9/23/2020 |ENF2| ENFIELD 2 ENF

NL F 79 Y 9/29/1976 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL M 20 NC Y 9/29/2020 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 24 NC Y 3/30/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

UN F 22 Y 10/15/2020 |LIT| LITTLETON

UN F 26 NC Y 10/23/2020 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

UN U 21 Y 1/14/2022 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 24 NC Y 10/23/2020 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

UN M 21 NC Y 10/30/2020 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9 RR

NL M 35 NC Y 11/3/2020 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 18 NC Y 1/19/2021 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL M 70 LA Y 12/17/2020 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 19 NC Y 5/30/2019 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 44 NC Y 3/3/2021 |LIT| LITTLETON

NL M 19 NC Y 3/19/2021 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL M 19 NC Y 3/31/2021 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL M 19 NC Y 4/15/2021 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2 WEL

NL F 19 NC Y 3/28/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 19 MD Y 9/28/2021 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2 WEL

NL F 19 NC Y 9/30/2021 |WEL3| WELDON 3 WEL

NL F 45 VA Y 10/6/2021 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL M 70 NC Y 10/19/2021 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK SN

NL F 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL F 19 NC Y 12/12/2021 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 54 NY Y 12/14/2021 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2 WEL

NL M 63 NC Y 5/7/1982 |LIT| LITTLETON

NL M 70 Y 10/3/1980 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

UN M 46 Y 3/21/2022 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 30 Y 3/4/2020 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN U 21 N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 49 NC Y 12/16/2021 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 38 Y 1/25/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

NL M 38 MI Y 3/28/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL F 53 NC Y 2/22/2017 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN M 81 Y 2/23/2022 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

UN F 49 IL Y 3/22/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 59 NC Y 12/31/1998 |M1| MURFREESBORO 1

NL F 41 VA Y 5/14/2001 |CM| COMO

NL M 58 DC Y 11/4/2003 |A1| AHOSKIE 1 AHOS

NL M 37 NC Y 4/2/2021 |A2| AHOSKIE 2 AHOS

NL F 38 NC Y 10/29/2020 |WN| WINTON

NL F 68 NC Y 1/26/2006 |UN| UNION

NL F 35 Y 12/2/2021 |CM| COMO

NL M 53 NC Y 2/3/2022 |W1| WINDSOR 1

NL M 34 NC Y 3/7/2008 |A1| AHOSKIE 1 AHOS

NL U 34 Y 2/15/2022 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL M 38 NC Y 4/30/2008 |A3| AHOSKIE 3
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1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFA ENFA 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 3

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AA AHOSKIE A 1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AA AHOSKIE A 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3
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27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 6 HALIFAX WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS WELS

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 7 LITTLETON COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 5 DISTRICT 5 PLEA PLEASANT HILL

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 7 LITTLETON COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 7 LITTLETON COSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

5

5

5
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WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

WELDON SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

WELDON SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL BOARD #1 3

BB BC BD BE
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000585



YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

WATER #3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000586



YTD PC MASTER

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

SN TOWN OF SCOTLAND NECK 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |HAL| |HAL|

N 2002 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1990 |ENF-2| |ENF2|

N 1943 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 2002 |RR-8| |RR8|

N 1998 |0004| |0004|

N 2000 |LIT-1| |LIT1|

N 1996 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 2001 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1998 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 2001 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 1987 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 2004 |RR-1| |RR1|

N 1952 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 2003 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1978 |LIT-2| |LIT2|

N 2003 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 2003 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 2003 |WEL-2| |WEL2|

N 2003 |0037| |0037|

N 2003 |WEL-1| |WEL1|

N 2003 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1977 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1952 |SN-1| |SN1|

N 2003 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 2003 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1968 |WEL-1| |WEL1|

N 1959 |LIT-2| |LIT2|

N 1952 |RR-1| |RR1|

N 1976 |05| |05|

N 1992 |1509| |1509|

N 2001 |1503| |1503|

N 1973 |3| |3|

N 1984 |18| |18|

N 1984 |17| |17|

N 1969 |0033| |0033|

N 1941 |0011| |0011|

N 1973 |19| |19|

N 1963 |M1| |M1|

N 1981 |CM| |CM|

N 1964 |A1| |A1|

N 1985 |A2| |A2|

N 1984 |WN| |WN|

N 1954 |UN| |UN|

N 1987 |CM| |CM|

N 1969 |W1| |W1|

N 1988 |A1| |A1|

N 1988 |A2| |A2|

N 1984 |A3| |A3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
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1078

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000588



YTD PC MASTER

CD24837 CD000024837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 32822 A ACTIVE AV

CD25261 CD000025261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 33284 A ACTIVE AP

CD25431 CD000025431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 33473 A ACTIVE AP

CD26117 CD000026117 DEM REP DEM to REP 37 GATES 19655 A ACTIVE AV

CD26167 CD000026167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106403 A ACTIVE AN

CD26485 CD000026485 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 19639 A ACTIVE AV

CD26746 CD000026746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 19643 A ACTIVE AV

CD27083 CD000027083 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212054 A ACTIVE AP

CD27475 CD000027475 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209923 A ACTIVE AV

CD27658 CD000027658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45155 A ACTIVE AV

CD27908 CD000027908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45368 A ACTIVE AP

CD28205 CD000028205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45210 A ACTIVE AV

CD28387 CD000028387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45207 A ACTIVE AV

CD28806 CD000028806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 37592 A ACTIVE AP

CD28919 CD000028919 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 37741 A ACTIVE AV

CD29058 CD000029058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 37910 A ACTIVE AV

CD29324 CD000029324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 38256 A ACTIVE AV

CD29456 CD000029456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 38439 A ACTIVE AV

CD29518 CD000029518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 97052 A ACTIVE A1

CD29590 CD000029590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 38638 A ACTIVE AV

CD29644 CD000029644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45120 A ACTIVE AV

CD29663 CD000029663 UNA REP UNA to REP 46 HERTFORD 38725 A ACTIVE AV

CD30728 CD000030728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 40273 A ACTIVE AP

CD31049 CD000031049 REP DEM REP to DEM 8 BERTIE 30396 A ACTIVE AV

CD31055 CD000031055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 40797 A ACTIVE AV

CD31562 CD000031562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 41485 A ACTIVE A2

CD32007 CD000032007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106771 A ACTIVE AN

CD32104 CD000032104 UNA REP UNA to REP 46 HERTFORD 42281 A ACTIVE AV

CD32257 CD000032257 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 42486 A ACTIVE AP

CD32455 CD000032455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30201493 A ACTIVE AV

CD33281 CD000033281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 43923 A ACTIVE AV

CD33734 CD000033734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 44653 A ACTIVE AP

CD33743 CD000033743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 44662 A ACTIVE AV

CD33975 CD000033975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 44978 A ACTIVE AV

CD34068 CD000034068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45106 A ACTIVE AV

CD34083 CD000034083 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 45124 A ACTIVE AV

CD3472 CD000003472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 2638 A ACTIVE AV

CD3473 CD000003473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 2639 A ACTIVE AV

CD3834 CD000003834 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 46 HERTFORD 3306 A ACTIVE AP

CD4232 CD000004232 DEM REP DEM to REP 46 HERTFORD 4041 A ACTIVE AP

CF6917 CF000006917 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160692 A ACTIVE AV

CF8252 CF000008252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211510 A ACTIVE AV

CG172249 CG000172249 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160852 A ACTIVE AV

CG184230 CG000184230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210440 A ACTIVE AV

CG187345 CG000187345 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209548 A ACTIVE AV

CG191882 CG000191882 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210357 A ACTIVE AV

CG202591 CG000202591 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210063 A ACTIVE AV

CG204470 CG000204470 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212009 A ACTIVE AP

CG205859 CG000205859 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30209443 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
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1097
1098
1099
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1102
1103
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1105
1106
1107
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MORRISON JASMINE JALEESA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS LORENZO

VERIFIED ELEY TIFFANI MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW GATLING JERRELL LYSANIAS

VERIFIED LOCOCO LAWRENCE NATHANIEL

VERIFIED MITCHELL DARREN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCULLOUGH KATIE TAYLOR

VERIFIED SESSOMS ASHLEE DENYS

VERIFIED TODD GEORGE NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON LADARIUS DEANTE

VERIFIED MITCHELL KHADIJAH SADE

VERIFIED HORTON THOMAS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAISON RODNEY MCKENZIE

VERIFIED PERRY CURTIS

VERIFIED HAYWARD PRECIOUS ROCHELE

VERIFIED MIZZELLE TATYANA NICOLE

VERIFIED FENNELL MARQUIS DESHAWN

UNVERIFIED DALLAS SHA'RNEA EVETTE

VERIFIED MASON SHANITA MONIQUE

VERIFIED COLE TYARRA

VERIFIED BOYKINS MICHELLE MANISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT PINKIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FRAZIER MONEE JONES

VERIFIED LASSITER MARTIKA JORDAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING BOWE MARIE DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMAS AL RANDOLPH

VERIFIED FEDOCK SCOTT AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNSON RICKEY HERMAN

VERIFIED BOYD TYDAISHUA MONIQUE

VERIFIED TROY WADDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JERNIGAN TYLER GAGE

VERIFIED HARRELL THOMYA LESHAY

VERIFIED FREEMAN ALEXIS MONIQUE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ASHARI JAKAI

VERIFIED LEE KIMORA AYANNA

VERIFIED LIVERMAN JAMES WESLEY

VERIFIED LIVERMAN WILDA HENRIETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLEY THOMASENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWELL LINDA WEST

VERIFIED WALL RICHARD WAYNE

VERIFIED BATEMAN ERICK KEITH

VERIFIED WILSON BRIANNA DANIELLE

VERIFIED MILLER MIKAYLE SHAYNE

VERIFIED WARREN KAYLEE

VERIFIED TUCKER COLIN ROBERT

VERIFIED TOMPKINS MAURA

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURBIDGE MICHAEL JAMES

L M N O P Q
1079
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YTD PC MASTER

100 E CROSS ST WINTON NC 27986 100 E CROSS ST

802  DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR N AHOSKIE NC 27910 802 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR N

110  THURSTON LN AHOSKIE NC 27910 110 THURSTON LN

6  COUNTRY LN GATES NC 27937 6 COUNTRY LN

113  COLLINS AVE ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 113 COLLINS AVE

120  HARRELLS CHURCH RD GATESVILLE NC 27938 120 HARRELLS CHURCH RD

JR 136  HACKLEY RD GATES NC 27937 325 ARLINGTON ST

2845  RUTH EVANS DR GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2845 RUTH EVANS DR

215  JOHN AVE GREENVILLE NC 27858 215 JOHN AVE

3  GORDON CT AHOSKIE NC 27910 3 GORDON CT

8819  PRISON CAMP RD ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 8819 PRISON CAMP RD

106  HONN RD MURFREESBORO NC 27855 106 HONN RD

JR 707  FIRST ST W AHOSKIE NC 27910 707 FIRST ST W

240  BRINKLEYVILLE RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 1836 BENTHALL BRIDGE RD

JR 516  FIRST ST W AHOSKIE NC 27910 516 FIRST ST W

510  HILL ST AHOSKIE NC 27910 510 HILL ST

148 W MODLIN RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 PO BOX 94

118  HORSESHOE TRL AHOSKIE NC 27910 118 HORSESHOE TRL

135  HERITAGE LN ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 135 HERITAGE LN

525 E SALUDA HALL RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 525 E SALUDA HALL RD

129  WILLOW ACRES WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 129 WILLOW ACRES

343C  JERNIGAN AIRPORT RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 343C JERNIGAN AIRPORT RD

723 N ACADEMY ST AHOSKIE NC 27910 723 N ACADEMY ST

340  DILDAY RD COLERAIN NC 27924 340 DILDAY RD

2345  US HIGHWAY 13  S AHOSKIE NC 27910 2345 US HIGHWAY 13 S

103  DOE TRL MURFREESBORO NC 27855 103 DOE TRL

1035  VANCE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1035 VANCE ST

414 E PINE ST WINTON NC 27986 414 E PINE ST

404 E VANCE ST   #2 MURFREESBORO NC 27855 404 E VANCE ST # 2

2921  RUTH DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2921 RUTH DR

240 S EARLY STATION RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 240 S EARLY STATION RD

128  MILLENNIUM RD AULANDER NC 27805 128 MILLENNIUM RD

110  WOOD LN AHOSKIE NC 27910 110 WOOD LN

827  US HIGHWAY 13  S AHOSKIE NC 27910 827 US HIGHWAY 13 S

1039  NC 45 SOUTH COFIELD NC 27922 PO BOX 678

1004 N RHUE ST AHOSKIE NC 27910 1004 N RHUE ST

204 W RIVER ST WINTON NC 27986 PO BOX 174

204 W RIVER ST WINTON NC 27986 PO BOX 174

130  PINE TOPS RD MURFREESBORO NC 27855 130 PINE TOPS RD

406  STATESVILLE RD COMO NC 27818 406 STATESVILLE RD

SR 10438 W NC 97 MIDDLESEX NC 27557 10438 W NC 97

329  5TH ST AYDEN NC 28513 329 5TH ST

5520  DEANS RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5520 DEANS RD

110  CHERRY COURT DR   #E GREENVILLE NC 27858 110 CHERRY COURT DR # E

1102 E ROCK SPRING RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1102 E ROCK SPRING RD

400 S HOLLY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 400 S HOLLY ST

913  TYLER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 913 TYLER HALL

821  WHITE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 821 WHITE HALL

228  BALLARD EAST HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 228 BALLARD EAST HALL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINTON NC 27986 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522875369 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2528628396 B

GATES NC 27937 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525381742 B

GATESVILLE NC 27938 U

WATERTOWN NY 136013456 9197106124 B

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 B

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2527025593 B

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2522873603 B

WOODLAND NC 278979750 2522879665 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2525062667 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2523192204 B

AHOSKIE NC 279100094 2526767593 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2523018964 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523191364 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2526424232 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 U

AHOSKIE NC 27910 7576425082 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 B

COLERAIN NC 27924 2523707061 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2525182824 B

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2523968425 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523752196 B

WINTON NC 27986 2523569969 W

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2523950293 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524176194 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2525138591 B

AULANDER NC 27805 2525782253 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 B

HARRELLSVILLE NC 27942 2526423619 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 2523011418 B

WINTON NC 27986 2523583491 W

WINTON NC 27986 2522094728 W

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2522878428 B

COMO NC 27818 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9197961420 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 7049009302 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523473864 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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1080
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1103
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 33 TN N 10/1/2008 |WN| WINTON WINT

UN M 72 NC Y 10/10/2008 |A3| AHOSKIE 3 AHOS

UN M 57 CT Y 10/10/2008 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL U 51 Y 1/8/2022 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL M 31 NC Y 2/15/2022 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

UN U 30 Y 12/3/2021 |1| PRECINCT #1

NL M 29 NC Y 12/14/2021 |3| PRECINCT #3

NL F 40 Y 3/31/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B

UN F 29 Y 2/5/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 33 Y 12/12/2021 |A2| AHOSKIE 2 AHOS

NL M 28 MS Y 4/4/2022 |CR| CROSS ROADS

UN F 29 Y 1/19/2022 |M2| MURFREESBORO 2

NL M 42 NC Y 12/7/2021 |A1| AHOSKIE 1 AHOS

UN M 45 NC Y 11/6/2012 |A1| AHOSKIE 1

NL M 72 NC Y 4/10/2013 |A1| AHOSKIE 1 AHOS

NL F 27 NC Y 9/23/2013 |A3| AHOSKIE 3 AHOS

NL F 27 NC Y 9/12/2014 |UN| UNION

NL M 30 NC Y 11/5/2014 |UN| UNION

NL F 26 NC Y 5/11/2018 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL F 27 NC Y 4/20/2015 |WN| WINTON

UN U 25 N 1/31/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 32 VA Y 7/20/2015 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL F 71 NC Y 11/1/2016 |A1| AHOSKIE 1 AHOS

NL F 32 NY Y 3/11/2022 |C2| COLERAIN 2

NL F 30 NC Y 3/3/2017 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL F 22 NC Y 4/10/2018 |M2| MURFREESBORO 2

NL M 30 NC N 3/21/2022 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 21 NC Y 2/4/2019 |WN| WINTON WINT

UN M 64 VA Y 5/31/2019 |M1| MURFREESBORO 1 MURF

NL F 21 NC Y 11/5/2020 |1102B| SIMPSON B

UN M 66 NC N 9/23/2020 |A2| AHOSKIE 2

NL M 19 NC Y 1/31/2021 |ML| MILLENNIUM

NL F 19 NC Y 1/26/2021 |A1| AHOSKIE 1

NL F 19 NC Y 8/10/2021 |WN| WINTON

NL F 19 NC Y 11/4/2021 |CO| COFIELD

NL F 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |A3| AHOSKIE 3 AHOS

NL M 73 NC Y 10/6/1975 |WN| WINTON WINT

NL F 69 NC Y 10/27/1976 |WN| WINTON WINT

NL F 73 NC N 4/12/1976 |M2| MURFREESBORO 2

NL F 68 NC Y 10/1/1976 |BR| BRYANTVILLE

UN M 68 NC Y 3/14/2022 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL M 26 NC Y 3/21/2022 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL F 27 WV Y 3/17/2022 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 22 NC Y 2/24/2022 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/18/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC N 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 N 3/25/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 19 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WINTON 1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 1 1 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

1 2 2 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AA AHOSKIE A 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AA AHOSKIE A 1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AA AHOSKIE A 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

WINTON 1 06B 6 3

MURFREESBORO 1 06B 6 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

WINTON 1 06B 6 3

WINTON 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 07A 7 11

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1079
1080
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1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000594



YTD PC MASTER

5

5

5

5

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS WELS

5

5

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON COSC

5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

5

5

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

5

5

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

5

5

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000595



YTD PC MASTER

WELDON SCHOOL

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD #3 1

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

BB BC BD BE
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000596



YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

WATER #1

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000597



YTD PC MASTER

WINT WINTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WINT WINTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

MURF MURFREESBORO 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WINT WINTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WINT WINTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000598



YTD PC MASTER

N 1989 |WN| |WN|

N 1950 |A3| |A3|

N 1965 |A2| |A2|

N 1971 |3| |3|

N 1991 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1992 |1| |1|

N 1993 |3| |3|

N 1982 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1993 |1507| |1507|

N 1989 |A2| |A2|

N 1994 |CR| |CR|

N 1993 |M2| |M2|

N 1980 |A1| |A1|

N 1977 |A1| |A1|

N 1950 |A1| |A1|

N 1995 |A3| |A3|

N 1995 |UN| |UN|

N 1992 |UN| |UN|

N 1996 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1995 |WN| |WN|

N 1997 |W1| |W1|

N 1990 |A2| |A2|

N 1951 |A1| |A1|

N 1990 |C2| |C2|

N 1992 |A2| |A2|

N 2000 |M2| |M2|

N 1992 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 2001 |WN| |WN|

N 1958 |M1| |M1|

N 2001 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1956 |A2| |A2|

N 2003 |ML| |ML|

N 2003 |A1| |A1|

N 2003 |WN| |WN|

N 2003 |CO| |CO|

N 2003 |A3| |A3|

N 1949 |WN| |WN|

N 1953 |WN| |WN|

N 1949 |M2| |M2|

N 1954 |BR| |BR|

N 1954 |0006| |0006|

N 1996 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1995 |0026| |0026|

N 2000 |1509| |1509|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000599



YTD PC MASTER

CG5645 CG000005645 UNA REP UNA to REP 42 HALIFAX 106563 A ACTIVE AN

CG84018 CG000084018 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 54117 A ACTIVE AV

CH37834 CH000037834 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 161288 A ACTIVE AV

CH45519 CH000045519 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 96534 A ACTIVE AV

CJ100866 CJ000100866 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 28387 A ACTIVE AV

CJ109142 CJ000109142 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 99341 A ACTIVE AV

CJ111937 CJ000111937 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 8 BERTIE 24943 A ACTIVE AV

CJ129859 CJ000129859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106094 A ACTIVE AV

CJ132495 CJ000132495 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757525949 A ACTIVE AV

CJ132997 CJ000132997 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757525948 A ACTIVE AV

CJ135092 CJ000135092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209709 A ACTIVE AV

CJ140004 CJ000140004 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757526048 A ACTIVE AV

CJ142519 CJ000142519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32924 A ACTIVE AP

CJ155817 CJ000155817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 106304 A ACTIVE AN

CJ161559 CJ000161559 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757526001 A ACTIVE AV

CJ162271 CJ000162271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161531 A ACTIVE AP

CJ169246 CJ000169246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161506 A ACTIVE AP

CJ171435 CJ000171435 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30193311 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174975 CJ000174975 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159776 A ACTIVE AV

CJ180975 CJ000180975 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757525839 A ACTIVE AV

CJ191415 CJ000191415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210052 A ACTIVE AV

CJ191894 CJ000191894 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209966 A ACTIVE AV

CJ195945 CJ000195945 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 159761 A ACTIVE AV

CJ196560 CJ000196560 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106633 A ACTIVE AV

CJ199395 CJ000199395 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279436 A ACTIVE AV

CJ199673 CJ000199673 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209491 A ACTIVE AV

CJ199915 CJ000199915 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209486 A ACTIVE AV

CJ212106 CJ000212106 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210739 A ACTIVE AV

CJ213648 CJ000213648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526056 A ACTIVE AV

CJ42970 CJ000042970 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137491 A ACTIVE AV

CK9900 CK000009900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137410 A ACTIVE AV

CL57804 CL000057804 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279351 A ACTIVE AV

CL67187 CL000067187 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30196015 A ACTIVE AV

CM13523 CM000013523 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30167438 A ACTIVE AP

CM13752 CM000013752 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30167439 A ACTIVE AP

CM37564 CM000037564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30081668 A ACTIVE AP

CM40432 CM000040432 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 28421 A ACTIVE AV

CM4055 CM000004055 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 28525 A ACTIVE AP

CM47978 CM000047978 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 133029 A ACTIVE AV

CM48299 CM000048299 UNA REP UNA to REP 21 CHOWAN 28671 A ACTIVE AV

CM49555 CM000049555 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30062559 A ACTIVE AV

CM58940 CM000058940 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30206373 A ACTIVE AV

CM62812 CM000062812 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30157965 A ACTIVE AV

CM70931 CM000070931 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30210493 A ACTIVE AV

CM73638 CM000073638 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30207704 A ACTIVE AV

CM74667 CM000074667 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 28353 A ACTIVE AV

CN102166 CN000102166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106363 A ACTIVE AN

CN96567 CN000096567 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209511 A ACTIVE AV

CN96726 CN000096726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211981 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000600



YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW BEAZLEY LEA JOHNSON

VERIFIED JACKSON CYNTHIA MORGAN

VERIFIED RYALS MILDRED LONG

VERIFIED HAWKSBY AMY MCGINNIS

VERIFIED TURNAGE DEBORAH SUE

VERIFIED KORNEGAY HOWARD

VERIFIED PRITT NICHOLAS BLAKE

VERIFIED DOUGLAS JAMES ANDREW

VERIFIED RAPER ANNA HOCK

VERIFIED RAPER GLENN RAY

VERIFIED BREWER KEVIN JERMAINE

VERIFIED BOYETTE DANIEL ETHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB TROY LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW NELSON ERIS ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED WADDELL MICHAEL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZERNER ERIK MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING WAYMAN JASON PAUL

VERIFIED TASSILLY PHILIPPE ALEXANDRE

VERIFIED WILKINS ALFRED

VERIFIED MCBRIDE AMANDA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SMITH RYAN BAILEY

VERIFIED COLLINS JOSHUA

VERIFIED SIEGERS MEGHAN MACKENZIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMSON TARA LYNN

VERIFIED MORALES OSORIA OLIVA

VERIFIED HUMBLE JAYLA

VERIFIED WOZNICHAK OWEN

VERIFIED MARTELL JACK THOMAS

VERIFIED CARMON MALAWI ISAIAH

VERIFIED BULLOCK DONNELL WESLEY

VERIFIED BELL JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED REYES GABRIEL

VERIFIED WELLS LAURA JO

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER RANDALL GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHUMACHER PEGGY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAMBERLAIN LINDA ANN

VERIFIED WELLS BRANDON KARR

VERIFICATION PENDING BROADWAY MURRELL RAY

VERIFIED GILMORE JOEL VANVLEET

VERIFIED BATEMAN LIONEL COREY

VERIFIED NEAL MEGAN NICHOLE

VERIFIED BELL DEVIN LEIGH

VERIFIED MENDYK JARRED XAVIER

VERIFIED BRYANT PAMELA CHRISTINA

VERIFIED RAMIREZ CALIXTO ERICK

VERIFIED CRAFT CONNER BLAYNE

UNVERIFIED NEW RIGGAN ALYSSA NICOLE

VERIFIED REBER GAVIN G

VERIFICATION PENDING CHURCH TAYLOR ELISE-ARD

L M N O P Q
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000601



YTD PC MASTER

272  MALLARD DR LITTLETON NC 27850 207 HORSESHOE BEND RD

70 S TREELINE DR SPRING HOPE NC 27882 70 S TREELINE DR

3669  MORRIS CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3669 MORRIS CT

35  MONARCH CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 35 MONARCH CT

3264  HWY 903  S SNOW HILL NC 28580 3264 HWY 903 S

1465 W RALEIGH BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1465 W RALEIGH BLVD

1127  WAKELON RD WINDSOR NC 27983 1127 WAKELON RD

370  WILDERS LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 370 WILDERS LN

509  WOODCREST ST LUCAMA NC 27851 509 WOODCREST ST

509  WOODCREST ST LUCAMA NC 27851 509 WOODCREST ST

2706  STANTONSBURG RD   #3E GREENVILLE NC 27834 2706 STANTONSBURG RD # 3E

4205  SNAPDRAGON DR NW WILSON NC 27896 4205 SNAPDRAGON DR NW

304  WYCHE LONG LN GARYSBURG NC 27831 304 WYCHE LONG LN

7058  BOWERS RD LITTLETON NC 27850 7058 BOWERS RD

9660  REVELL RD KENLY NC 27542 9660 REVELL RD

1574  FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1574 FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD

1831  ROSE BLVD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1831 ROSE BLVD

4207  MACGREGOR DOWNS RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 4207 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD

825  CASTAWAYS TRL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 825 CASTAWAYS TRL

3306  QUEENSFERRY DR NW WILSON NC 27896 3306 QUEENSFERRY DR NW

803 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 803 E 5TH ST

1627  LONGWOOD DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1627 LONGWOOD DR

27  WEATHERSTONE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 27 WEATHERSTONE DR

205  EDGEWOOD DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 205 EDGEWOOD DR

501  NEVILLE ST TARBORO NC 27886 501 NEVILLE ST

403 S EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 403 S EASTERN ST

519  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 713 FERNWOOD DR

3453  ROUNDING BEND RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3453 ROUNDING BEND RD

8319  NC HWY 42  W KENLY NC 27542 8319 NC HWY 42 W

9760 N NC HWY 39 HENDERSON NC 27537 9760 N NC HWY 39

2074  JULIA AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 2074 JULIA AVE

107  TURNER'S LN ELM CITY NC 27822 107 TURNER'S LN

1309 E 1ST ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1309 E 1ST ST

2420  CHARITY LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2420 CHARITY LN

2420  CHARITY LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2420 CHARITY LN

1106 W 3RD ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 1106 W 3RD ST

630  SHIRLEY PLANTATION DR SNOW HILL NC 28580 630 SHIRLEY PLANTATION DR

1304 SE SECOND ST SNOW HILL NC 28580 1304 SE SECOND ST

345  OLD COACH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 345 OLD COACH RD

III 115  NIXON RD EDENTON NC 27932 115 NIXON RD

498  ARDEN RIDGE DR GRIMESLAND NC 27837 498 ARDEN RIDGE DR

2805  HOLLY GLENN DR   #C GREENVILLE NC 27834 2805 HOLLY GLENN DR # C

4201  PARK AVE AYDEN NC 28513 4201 PARK AVE

413  PALADIN DR   #E GREENVILLE NC 27834 413 PALADIN DR # E

4101  RHEMA ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 4101 RHEMA ST

2901  HULL RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 2901 HULL RD

410  WASHINGTON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 410 WASHINGTON ST

209 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 209 S SUMMIT ST

512  BOXELDER WAY   #116 GREENVILLE NC 27858 512 BOXELDER WAY # 116

R S T U V W
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000602



YTD PC MASTER

LITTLETON NC 278508496 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 7046772827 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 8283101591 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 9192527570 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523665667 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 2527020101 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 U

LUCAMA NC 27851 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524813827 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

GARYSBURG NC 27831 9192628187 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 B

KENLY NC 27542 9198028834 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9197499814 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 4075952908 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9194377737 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9196041779 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

TARBORO NC 27886 9193009917 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

KENLY NC 27542 9194533191 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9195384038 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 9196919537 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2523433409 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9194787980 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522864262 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522274433 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523829268 B

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525242060 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 9196966567 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

EDENTON NC 27932 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2525241992 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2525241800 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523647748 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 O

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2529390316 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000603



YTD PC MASTER

NL U 57 Y 3/16/2022 |LIT| LITTLETON

UN F 66 GA Y 3/14/2008 |06| BUNN

NL U 68 Y 3/21/2022 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

UN F 32 NY Y 6/16/2020 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN F 68 NC Y 2/22/2022 |SHIN| SHINE

NL M 69 NC Y 10/3/2008 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 39 WV Y 3/16/2015 |W2| WINDSOR 2

UN M 60 SC Y 1/11/2022 |05| EAST HARRIS

UN U 63 Y 2/20/2022 |PRCR| CROSSROADS CILU

UN U 65 Y 2/20/2022 |PRCR| CROSSROADS CILU

NL M 32 NC Y 1/26/2022 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL U 30 Y 2/25/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 62 NC Y 3/15/2022 |GASTON| GASTON

UN F 40 NJ Y 1/25/2022 |BUTWD| BUTTERWOOD

NL M 26 NC Y 2/24/2022 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL M 51 Y 3/28/2022 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 42 NC Y 3/25/2022 |P11A| RED OAK 56

UN M 34 Y 8/10/2020 |0701| FALKLAND

NL M 36 NY Y 12/29/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL U 35 Y 2/3/2022 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

UN U 22 NC N 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 22 NC N 2/9/2022 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN F 23 UT Y 12/28/2021 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 50 Y 3/3/2022 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

HL F 63 PR Y 1/21/2022 |0101| TARBORO 1

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 33 Y 3/9/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 19 NC Y 3/1/2022 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL M 62 NC Y 2/28/2022 |NH| NH

UN M 48 VA Y 1/26/2022 |HTOP| HTOP

HL M 27 NC Y 12/6/2021 |1301| TEMPERANCE HALL

NL F 23 Y 9/22/2020 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 57 NC Y 4/2/2018 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 77 Y 4/2/2018 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 54 NC Y 10/30/2008 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN M 42 NC Y 3/11/2022 |SHIN| SHINE

NL M 82 NC Y 3/30/2022 |SH#1| SNOW HILL 1

NL M 42 NC Y 10/3/2016 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 41 Y 2/19/2022 |3| ROCKY HOCK

NL F 37 CA Y 2/20/2008 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL M 33 Y 8/21/2021 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 29 MI Y 11/8/2016 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL F 24 NC Y 3/1/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 23 Y 10/13/2021 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL F 21 NC Y 1/18/2022 |ARBA| ARBA

UN F 21 Y 2/2/2022 |RR3-4| ROANOKE RAPIDS 3-4 RR

UN U 21 CA N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 NC N 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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YTD PC MASTER

1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 08A 8 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 06B 6 3

1 9 9 11

LUCAMA 1 07C 7 4

LUCAMA 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 1 1 1

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A5 AYDEN #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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YTD PC MASTER

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 7 LITTLETON COSC

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 2 BUTTERWOOD COSC

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #06 #06 #06

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S04

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #10

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL BOARD #1 2

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL #5

#01 WD

#06

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 7

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

BB BC BD BE
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER #2

WATER DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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YTD PC MASTER

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CILU LUCAMA 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CILU LUCAMA 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000609



YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |LIT-2| |LIT2|

N 1956 |06| |06|

N 1954 |0035| |0035|

N 1990 |17| |17|

N 1954 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1953 |0034| |0034|

N 1983 |W2| |W2|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1959 |PRCR| |PRCR|

N 1957 |PRCR| |PRCR|

N 1990 |1504| |1504|

N 1992 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1960 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1982 |BUTWD| |BUTWD|

N 1996 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1971 |0025| |0025|

N 1980 |0026| |0026|

N 1988 |0701| |0701|

N 1986 |0040| |0040|

N 1987 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2000 |1509| |1509|

N 1999 |0037| |0037|

N 1972 |01| |01|

N 1959 |0101| |0101|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 1989 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2003 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1960 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1974 |HTOP| |HTOP|

N 1995 |1301| |1301|

N 1999 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1965 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1945 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1968 |1503| |1503|

N 1980 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1940 |SH1| |SH1|

N 1980 |0037| |0037|

N 1981 |3| |3|

N 1985 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1989 |1504| |1504|

N 1993 |0200B| |0200B|

N 1998 |1503| |1503|

N 1999 |1510B| |1510B|

N 2001 |ARBA| |ARBA|

N 2001 |RR-4| |RR4|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
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YTD PC MASTER

CN97947 CN000097947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210112 A ACTIVE AV

CS10047 CS000010047 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 11260 A ACTIVE AV

CS10176 CS000010176 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 11427 A ACTIVE AP

CS10390 CS000010390 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 11726 A ACTIVE AV

CS10566 CS000010566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 11975 A ACTIVE AP

CS10651 CS000010651 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12105 A ACTIVE AV

CS10727 CS000010727 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12206 A ACTIVE AP

CS10728 CS000010728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12207 A ACTIVE AP

CS10796 CS000010796 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12308 A ACTIVE AV

CS10935 CS000010935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12508 A ACTIVE AP

CS10936 CS000010936 REP DEM REP to DEM 58 MARTIN 12509 A ACTIVE AV

CS11019 CS000011019 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12608 A ACTIVE AV

CS11020 CS000011020 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12609 A ACTIVE AV

CS11049 CS000011049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12646 A ACTIVE AV

CS11052 CS000011052 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12649 A ACTIVE AV

CS11060 CS000011060 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12657 A ACTIVE AV

CS11123 CS000011123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12731 A ACTIVE AP

CS11126 CS000011126 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12735 A ACTIVE AP

CS11133 CS000011133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12744 A ACTIVE AP

CS11140 CS000011140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12751 A ACTIVE AP

CS11142 CS000011142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12753 A ACTIVE AV

CS11195 CS000011195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 12819 A ACTIVE AP

CS11218 CS000011218 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 12843 A ACTIVE AP

CS11491 CS000011491 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 13160 A ACTIVE AP

CS11760 CS000011760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 13466 A ACTIVE AV

CS12020 CS000012020 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 13727 A ACTIVE AV

CS12030 CS000012030 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 13737 A ACTIVE AV

CS12032 CS000012032 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 13739 A ACTIVE AP

CS12278 CS000012278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 13985 A ACTIVE AV

CS12295 CS000012295 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14002 A ACTIVE AV

CS12508 CS000012508 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14217 A ACTIVE AP

CS12589 CS000012589 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14303 A ACTIVE AV

CS12653 CS000012653 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40217 A ACTIVE AV

CS12654 CS000012654 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14368 A ACTIVE AV

CS12685 CS000012685 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14399 A ACTIVE AP

CS13013 CS000013013 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14727 A ACTIVE AP

CS13083 CS000013083 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14797 A ACTIVE AP

CS13239 CS000013239 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 14953 A ACTIVE AP

CS13293 CS000013293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 15007 A ACTIVE AP

CS13435 CS000013435 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 15149 A ACTIVE AP

CS13436 CS000013436 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 15150 A ACTIVE AP

CS13615 CS000013615 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 15329 A ACTIVE AV

CS13639 CS000013639 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 15353 A ACTIVE AV

CS13833 CS000013833 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 15547 A ACTIVE AP

CS13859 CS000013859 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 15573 A ACTIVE AP

CS14082 CS000014082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 15797 A ACTIVE AV

CS14549 CS000014549 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 16264 A ACTIVE AV

CS15422 CS000015422 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 17142 A ACTIVE AV

CS15455 CS000015455 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 17175 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CANTERBURY RACHEL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOORE JAMES EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE JAMES BAILEY

VERIFIED ROBERSON MARY ALICE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER PATRICIA DARLENE

VERIFIED THOMAS GRADY QUENTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING COWIN JESSE GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING COWIN PHYLLIS G

VERIFIED WHITLEY SAMUEL BIGGS

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN JAMES WILSON

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JANIE STALLS

VERIFIED LEGGETT JEAN ROBERSON

VERIFIED LEGGETT JESSIE EUGENE

VERIFIED MANNING HERMAN WAYNE

VERIFIED MANNING MARY GURKIN

VERIFIED MANNING WILLIAM DARRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING REASON JAMES R

VERIFICATION PENDING REASON SUDIE M

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON BETTY M

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON JERRY R

VERIFIED STEVENS KIMBERLY ROBERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN SUSAN HARRINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WELLER JOSEPH LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEGGETT GARY STEWART

VERIFIED WELLS BONNIE LEE

VERIFIED MANNING ROGER WAYNE

VERIFIED BUNDY MELINDA BOWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON BRENDA CHESSON

VERIFIED JACKSON DOROTHY ROGERSON

VERIFIED RAWLS LIZZIE BAKER

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN ALICE MARTIN

VERIFIED EURE ANDREW QUINTON

VERIFIED PHIFER ALLISON MANNING

VERIFIED CHERRY BOBBY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING DEGEEST ANNA M

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE TONYA WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITFIELD VICKIE JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN JUDY LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING REARDON AMBER L

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS HENRY WAYLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS PAMELA SUE

VERIFIED WEST RANDALL SCOTT

VERIFIED HYATT ROBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLARD DAVID FABIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN YANCEY EVERETT

VERIFIED AYERS RUSS THOMAS

VERIFIED BEACHAM LESLIE HOWARD

VERIFIED FITZGERALD CHERYL BATEMAN

VERIFIED DAVENPORT ROBERT EARL

L M N O P Q
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

102  ASH ST   #8 GREENVILLE NC 27858 102 ASH ST # 8

1872  BONNIE BEST RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1872 BONNIE BEST RD

III 1255  ELMO'S DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1255 ELMO'S DR

4014 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 4014 W MAIN ST

24721  US HIGHWAY 64 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 24721 US HIGHWAY 64

1075  DOGWOOD LANES EXT JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1075 DOGWOOD LANES EXT

1075  CLYDE'S DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1075 CLYDE'S DR

1075  CLYDE'S DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1075 CLYDE'S DR

24125  NC HIGHWAY 125 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 24125 NC HIGHWAY 125

1600  WENDELL GRIFFIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1600 WENDELL GRIFFIN RD

1051  REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1051 REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD

1290  REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1290 REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD

1290  REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1290 REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD

2990  KADER LILLEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2990 KADER LILLEY RD

1230  MALLARD LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1230 MALLARD LN

1144  MALLARD LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1144 MALLARD LN

2525  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

2525  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

2235  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2235 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

2235  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2235 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

201 W WOODLAWN DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 201 W WOODLAWN DR

1020  NATHAN ROBERSON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1020 NATHAN ROBERSON RD

2070  DAN PEELE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2070 DAN PEELE RD

1117  PLANTERS LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1117 PLANTERS LN

1240  WATER ST JAMESVILLE NC 27846 PO BOX 37

1230  MALLARD LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1230 MALLARD LN

2009  GRAND CANYON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2009 GRAND CANYON RD

1717  BONNIE BEST RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1717 BONNIE BEST RD

10430  NC HIGHWAY 903 OAK CITY NC 27857 10430 NC HIGHWAY 903

1061  HOPKINS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1061 HOPKINS RD

1067  COUNTRY CLUB DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1067 COUNTRY CLUB DR

JR 1223  CEDAR HILL DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1223 CEDAR HILL DR

1330  REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1330 REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD

JR 4255  ED'S GROCERY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 4255 ED'S GROCERY RD

3905  ED'S GROCERY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3905 ED'S GROCERY RD

1465  GREEN ACRES RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1465 GREEN ACRES RD

3633  DAVID BROWN RD OAK CITY NC 27857 3633 DAVID BROWN RD

4855  NC HIGHWAY 171 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 4855 NC HIGHWAY 171

1361  SWEET HOME RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1361 SWEET HOME RD

2609  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2609 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

2609  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2609 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

1090  CEDAR HILL DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1090 CEDAR HILL DR

20599  NC HIGHWAY 125 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 20599 NC HIGHWAY 125

3705  JOE MOBLEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3705 JOE MOBLEY RD

24201  NC HIGHWAY 903 ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 24201 NC HIGHWAY 903

1491  ELI BOWEN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1491 ELI BOWEN RD

JR 1133  WHITE OAK DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1133 WHITE OAK DR

1736  YARRELL CREEK RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1736 YARRELL CREEK RD

1222  MANNING RD   #4 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1222 MANNING RD # 4

R S T U V W
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525083016 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527924647 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991500 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526612239 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527926108 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991790 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528099472 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527924781 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527926694 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527925613 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528099471 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526617155 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527998472 W

OAK CITY NC 27857 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528099046 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526613300 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

OAK CITY NC 27857 2528099019 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2522172513 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527997461 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522175591 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527925911 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 20 CA N 2/9/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL M 79 NC Y 10/22/1986 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL M 64 NC Y 7/19/1976 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 85 NC Y 10/4/1980 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 66 NC N 10/29/1980 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 54 NC Y 10/30/1987 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 77 NC N 4/20/1968 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 76 NC Y 10/1/1986 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 68 NC Y 2/18/1976 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL M 57 NC Y 6/27/1984 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 83 NC Y 10/29/1966 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 79 NC Y 4/20/1968 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 81 NC Y 4/20/1968 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 72 NC Y 10/4/1978 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 66 NC Y 9/24/1976 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 62 NC Y 4/14/1986 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 79 NC N 1/30/1976 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 77 NC N 4/28/1971 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 81 NC N 10/1/1964 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 85 NC Y 10/1/1964 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 56 NC Y 3/22/1984 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 72 NC Y 4/14/1971 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 63 NC Y 6/14/1985 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 65 NC Y 10/7/1988 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 81 NC N 8/29/1989 |J| JAMESVILLE J

NL M 65 NC Y 11/13/1989 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 53 NC Y 12/5/1969 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 70 NC Y 11/30/1989 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL F 51 NC Y 3/26/1990 |HM| HAMILTON

NL F 81 NC Y 3/21/1990 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL F 72 NC Y 5/30/1990 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL M 56 NC Y 9/28/1990 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 53 NC Y 10/5/1990 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 54 NC Y 10/5/1990 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL F 68 NC Y 10/5/1990 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL F 50 NC Y 2/18/1991 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 67 NC Y 3/20/1991 |GN| GOOSE NEST

NL F 67 NC Y 7/2/1991 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 67 NC N 8/16/1991 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 73 NC Y 10/15/1991 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 63 NC Y 10/15/1991 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 55 NC Y 3/5/1992 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL M 63 NC Y 2/14/1992 |PP| POPLAR POINT

UN M 48 NC Y 4/3/1992 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 63 NC Y 4/3/1992 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1

NL M 48 NC Y 7/10/1992 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL M 61 NC Y 8/23/1992 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 64 NC Y 1/13/1994 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 59 NC Y 2/25/1994 |J| JAMESVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

JAMESVILLE 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

BB BC BD BE
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

J JAMESVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1943 |W2| |W2|

N 1958 |BG| |BG|

N 1937 |W2| |W2|

N 1956 |W| |W|

N 1968 |J| |J|

N 1945 |BG| |BG|

N 1946 |BG| |BG|

N 1954 |W2| |W2|

N 1965 |W| |W|

N 1939 |W| |W|

N 1943 |W| |W|

N 1941 |W| |W|

N 1950 |W| |W|

N 1956 |W| |W|

N 1960 |W| |W|

N 1943 |W| |W|

N 1945 |W| |W|

N 1941 |W| |W|

N 1937 |W| |W|

N 1966 |W2| |W2|

N 1950 |GR| |GR|

N 1959 |BG| |BG|

N 1957 |W1| |W1|

N 1941 |J| |J|

N 1957 |W| |W|

N 1969 |BG| |BG|

N 1952 |W2| |W2|

N 1971 |HM| |HM|

N 1941 |W2| |W2|

N 1950 |W1| |W1|

N 1966 |W1| |W1|

N 1969 |W| |W|

N 1968 |CR| |CR|

N 1954 |CR| |CR|

N 1972 |BG| |BG|

N 1955 |GN| |GN|

N 1955 |J| |J|

N 1955 |BG| |BG|

N 1949 |W| |W|

N 1959 |W| |W|

N 1967 |W1| |W1|

N 1959 |PP| |PP|

N 1974 |BG| |BG|

N 1959 |R1| |R1|

N 1974 |W1| |W1|

N 1961 |W1| |W1|

N 1958 |GR| |GR|

N 1963 |J| |J|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
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CS15517 CS000015517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 17237 A ACTIVE AP

CS15518 CS000015518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 17238 A ACTIVE AP

CS15646 CS000015646 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 17366 A ACTIVE AP

CS15770 CS000015770 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 17490 A ACTIVE AP

CS15785 CS000015785 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 17505 A ACTIVE AV

CS16409 CS000016409 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 18154 A ACTIVE AP

CS16834 CS000016834 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 18668 A ACTIVE AV

CS17109 CS000017109 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 18992 A ACTIVE AV

CS18249 CS000018249 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 20286 A ACTIVE AV

CS18251 CS000018251 REP DEM REP to DEM 58 MARTIN 20288 A ACTIVE AP

CS18303 CS000018303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 20341 A ACTIVE AV

CS18843 CS000018843 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45205 A ACTIVE AV

CS19090 CS000019090 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 21295 A ACTIVE AV

CS19985 CS000019985 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 22323 A ACTIVE AV

CS20089 CS000020089 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 22444 A ACTIVE AV

CS20164 CS000020164 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 22531 A ACTIVE AV

CS20176 CS000020176 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 22544 A ACTIVE AV

CS20554 CS000020554 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 22995 A ACTIVE AV

CS21123 CS000021123 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 23686 A ACTIVE AP

CS2123 CS000002123 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 127 A ACTIVE AV

CS2125 CS000002125 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 129 A ACTIVE AV

CS2164 CS000002164 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 185 A ACTIVE AP

CS2165 CS000002165 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 186 A ACTIVE AP

CS21719 CS000021719 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 24366 A ACTIVE AP

CS22175 CS000022175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 24822 A ACTIVE AV

CS22271 CS000022271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 24918 A ACTIVE AP

CS22475 CS000022475 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 25122 A ACTIVE AP

CS22847 CS000022847 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 25494 A ACTIVE AV

CS23115 CS000023115 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 25762 A ACTIVE AP

CS23440 CS000023440 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 26087 A ACTIVE AV

CS23468 CS000023468 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 36418 A ACTIVE AV

CS23755 CS000023755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30117214 A ACTIVE AV

CS24285 CS000024285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 26932 A ACTIVE AV

CS24310 CS000024310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 26957 A ACTIVE AV

CS24455 CS000024455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 27102 A ACTIVE AV

CS24542 CS000024542 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 27189 A ACTIVE AP

CS24567 CS000024567 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 27214 A ACTIVE AP

CS24957 CS000024957 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 27604 A ACTIVE AV

CS25172 CS000025172 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 37556 A ACTIVE AV

CS2527 CS000002527 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 654 A ACTIVE AV

CS2563 CS000002563 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 706 A ACTIVE AV

CS25892 CS000025892 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 28539 A ACTIVE AV

CS26201 CS000026201 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 28848 A ACTIVE AV

CS27015 CS000027015 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43415 A ACTIVE AV

CS27387 CS000027387 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 45185 A ACTIVE AV

CS27657 CS000027657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 35012 A ACTIVE AV

CS2793 CS000002793 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 1022 A ACTIVE AV

CS28108 CS000028108 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 30969 A ACTIVE AP

CS2811 CS000002811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 1045 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
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VERIFICATION PENDING WOBBLETON MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WOBBLETON MARY LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLARD AMY POLLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLSON ELLEN C

VERIFIED ROGERS KIMBERLY HALE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN GERALD FRANKLIN

VERIFIED GORHAM GLORIA MASSENBURG

VERIFIED BOWEN JOSEPH HARLEY

VERIFIED SMITH MARGIE JO

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN MYRA WELCH

VERIFIED CULLIPHER LOU RAWLS

VERIFIED CONNER NANCY BULLOCK

VERIFIED CHERRY KRYSTAL FORBES

VERIFIED GARRIS CHERRY ARBOR

VERIFIED STOTESBERRY RICHARD KYLE

VERIFIED MODLIN CHRISTINE BRADDY

VERIFIED ROBERSON JOEY LYNN

VERIFIED GRIFFIN ROBERT WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD AMANDA PAUL

VERIFIED CLARK BOBBY E

VERIFIED CLARK DONNA B

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLOW SUSAN DOWDY

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLOW WILLIAM JOEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY ROBIN ANN

VERIFIED LUCIDO DAVID THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGE RICHIE LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER ROGER DAVID

VERIFIED COLTRAIN DAVID SHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING GODARD LISA HOGGARD

VERIFIED BOWEN ANNETTE GURGANUS

VERIFIED YOST MELISHA ROBERSON

VERIFIED MORSE RENA JOHNSON

VERIFIED BELL ELMER MONTERIE

VERIFIED LEGGETT BILLY RAY

VERIFIED LEGGETT LINDA WILLIAMSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GODARD ANGELA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER JUDY HARRELL

VERIFIED EDMONDSON GARY WAYNE

VERIFIED GARRETT MARGO BENNETT

VERIFIED ROGERSON JERRY B

VERIFIED SUMMERLIN JOSEPH CONNOR

VERIFIED WRIGHT JOHN MARSHALL

VERIFIED HARDISON SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HOLDEN HEATHER MOBLEY

VERIFIED MORGAN DAVID JEROME

VERIFIED SIMPSON JANE JOHNSON

VERIFIED HOLLIDAY EDNA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER KENNETH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON MARY WYNN
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1040  DAVIS RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1040 DAVIS RD

1040  DAVIS RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1040 DAVIS RD

3705  JOE MOBLEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3705 JOE MOBLEY RD

2601  ARTHUR COREY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2601 ARTHUR COREY RD

2121  NATHAN ROBERSON RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2121 NATHAN ROBERSON RD

1067  COUNTRY CLUB DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1067 COUNTRY CLUB DR

1915  CLARK RD ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 1915 CLARK RD

1215  WHITE CEDAR LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1215 WHITE CEDAR LN

1472  HENRY MIZELLE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1472 HENRY MIZELLE RD

3181  BEAR GRASS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3181 BEAR GRASS RD

1691  DAN PEELE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1691 DAN PEELE RD

1201  OAKVIEW DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1201 OAKVIEW DR

4255  ED'S GROCERY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 4255 ED'S GROCERY RD

1201 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1201 W MAIN ST

1056  TOBA BOWEN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1056 TOBA BOWEN RD

1075  DOGWOOD LANES EXT JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1075 DOGWOOD LANES EXT

3107  HOLLOW POND RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3107 HOLLOW POND RD

117  PLUM ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 117 PLUM ST

1717  BONNIE BEST RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1717 BONNIE BEST RD

2430  DAN PEELE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2430 DAN PEELE RD

2430  DAN PEELE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2430 DAN PEELE RD

1310  TALL TIMBERS LN E WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1310 TALL TIMBERS LN E

1310  TALL TIMBERS LN E WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1310 TALL TIMBERS LN E

205  VICTORIA AVE WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 205 VICTORIA AVE

1884  NATHAN ROBERSON RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1884 NATHAN ROBERSON RD

1094  BUTLER LN JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1094 BUTLER LN

2191  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2191 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

102  CHRISTINA AVE WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 102 CHRISTINA AVE

107  SUNSET DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 107 SUNSET DR

1215  WHITE CEDAR LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1215 WHITE CEDAR LN

1465  POWELL RD ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 1465 POWELL RD

410  WESLEY RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 410 WESLEY RD

JR 301  MARTIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1883 BELL TOWN RD

1528  MILL INN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1528 MILL INN RD

1528  MILL INN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1528 MILL INN RD

1341  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1341 JOHNSON DR

107 N CHESTNUT ST OAK CITY NC 27857 PO BOX 5

2965  YARRELL CREEK RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2965 YARRELL CREEK RD

2380  REASON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2380 REASON RD

5393  BEAR GRASS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 5393 BEAR GRASS RD

5260  BEAR GRASS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 5260 BEAR GRASS RD

1616  MANNING RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1616 MANNING RD

JR 2644  HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2644 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

1804 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1804 W MAIN ST

3858  US HIGHWAY 64 ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 3858 US HIGHWAY 64

20767  NC HIGHWAY 903 ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 20767 NC HIGHWAY 903

4505  PRISON CAMP RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 4505 PRISON CAMP RD

104 S OUTERBRIDGE ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 104 S OUTERBRIDGE ST

4396  EVERETTS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 4396 EVERETTS RD
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YTD PC MASTER

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527926757 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2524129851 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522097747 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527920546 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526616170 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527923354 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527997523 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522173592 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522178563 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527999057 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991015 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991285 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522179903 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527997159 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522176015 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528092150 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525318143 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 278927155 2528092612 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527927796 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527927796 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991102 W

OAK CITY NC 278570005 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527928802 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522175360 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2523254329 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527928960 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522177591 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2524845183 B

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2527956538 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528099031 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2525588110 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527927360 W
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NL M 65 NC Y 4/7/1994 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 64 NC Y 4/7/1994 |J| JAMESVILLE

UN F 46 NC Y 9/24/1994 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 61 NC Y 11/21/1994 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 56 NC Y 11/30/1994 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 72 NC Y 4/25/1995 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 66 NC Y 8/28/1995 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1

NL M 55 NC Y 11/8/1995 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 65 OK Y 9/18/1996 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 53 NC Y 9/23/1996 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 63 NC Y 9/25/1996 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL U 49 Y 3/15/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 46 FL Y 5/8/1997 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL F 80 NC Y 4/14/1998 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL M 42 NC Y 6/5/1998 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL F 56 NC Y 7/9/1998 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 48 NC Y 7/16/1998 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 51 NC Y 11/10/1998 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 43 NC Y 9/29/1999 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL M 72 NC Y 4/7/1972 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 71 NC Y 4/7/1972 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 65 NC Y 2/23/1976 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 63 NC Y 1/18/1980 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 66 NC Y 8/7/2000 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL M 42 NC Y 10/10/2000 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 55 NC Y 10/7/2000 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 77 NC Y 11/8/2000 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 61 NC Y 7/23/2001 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 60 NC Y 12/18/2001 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 55 NC Y 5/31/2002 |W| WILLIAMS

UN F 43 NC Y 10/1/2012 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2

NL F 39 NC Y 10/30/2012 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 39 NC Y 4/21/2003 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL M 75 NC Y 5/12/2003 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 72 FL Y 8/11/2003 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 44 NC Y 9/29/2003 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 78 NC Y 10/8/2003 |GN| GOOSE NEST OC

NL M 43 NC Y 3/30/2004 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 36 NC Y 10/3/2013 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 73 NC Y 1/1/1970 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 80 NC Y 10/1/1980 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 37 NC Y 10/8/2004 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 51 GA Y 1/19/2005 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 34 NC Y 8/7/2020 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL M 40 NC Y 3/7/2022 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2

NL F 54 NC Y 10/10/1988 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2

NL F 84 NC Y 10/24/1964 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL M 47 NC Y 10/24/2007 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1 R

NL F 80 NC Y 11/4/1967 |CR| CROSS ROADS
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1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

OAK CITY 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3
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23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

OC OAK CITY 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1957 |J| |J|

N 1958 |J| |J|

N 1976 |BG| |BG|

N 1961 |GR| |GR|

N 1966 |GR| |GR|

N 1950 |W1| |W1|

N 1956 |R1| |R1|

N 1967 |W| |W|

N 1957 |W1| |W1|

N 1969 |W1| |W1|

N 1959 |BG| |BG|

N 1973 |W1| |W1|

N 1976 |CR| |CR|

N 1942 |W1| |W1|

N 1980 |CR| |CR|

N 1966 |J| |J|

N 1974 |GR| |GR|

N 1971 |W2| |W2|

N 1979 |W2| |W2|

N 1950 |BG| |BG|

N 1951 |BG| |BG|

N 1957 |BG| |BG|

N 1959 |BG| |BG|

N 1956 |W2| |W2|

N 1980 |GR| |GR|

N 1967 |J| |J|

N 1945 |W| |W|

N 1961 |W2| |W2|

N 1962 |W1| |W1|

N 1967 |W| |W|

N 1979 |R2| |R2|

N 1983 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1983 |W2| |W2|

N 1947 |BG| |BG|

N 1950 |BG| |BG|

N 1978 |W1| |W1|

N 1944 |GN| |GN|

N 1979 |GR| |GR|

N 1986 |W| |W|

N 1949 |BG| |BG|

N 1942 |BG| |BG|

N 1985 |J| |J|

N 1971 |W| |W|

N 1988 |W2| |W2|

N 1982 |R2| |R2|

N 1968 |R2| |R2|

N 1938 |CR| |CR|

N 1975 |R1| |R1|

N 1942 |CR| |CR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CS28867 CS000028867 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43576 A ACTIVE AV

CS29062 CS000029062 REP UNA REP to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30010853 A ACTIVE AP

CS29083 CS000029083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 32133 A ACTIVE AV

CS29096 CS000029096 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 32148 A ACTIVE AV

CS29109 CS000029109 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 32165 A ACTIVE AV

CS29177 CS000029177 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 32248 A ACTIVE AP

CS29246 CS000029246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 32326 A ACTIVE AV

CS29280 CS000029280 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 45117 A ACTIVE AV

CS29337 CS000029337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 32426 A ACTIVE AV

CS29440 CS000029440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 34217 A ACTIVE AV

CS29512 CS000029512 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 32629 A ACTIVE AP

CS30123 CS000030123 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 33338 A ACTIVE AV

CS30326 CS000030326 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 35003 A ACTIVE AV

CS30506 CS000030506 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 33824 A ACTIVE AV

CS30756 CS000030756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 34154 A ACTIVE AV

CS30998 CS000030998 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 41765 A ACTIVE AP

CS31028 CS000031028 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 34554 A ACTIVE AV

CS31050 CS000031050 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 34587 A ACTIVE AP

CS31062 CS000031062 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 34603 A ACTIVE AP

CS31526 CS000031526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 21659 A ACTIVE AV

CS31869 CS000031869 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 45168 A ACTIVE AP

CS31929 CS000031929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 35896 A ACTIVE AV

CS32360 CS000032360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 36475 A ACTIVE AV

CS32487 CS000032487 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 36642 A ACTIVE AV

CS32902 CS000032902 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 37213 A ACTIVE AP

CS33210 CS000033210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30162382 A ACTIVE AP

CS33266 CS000033266 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 37726 A ACTIVE AV

CS33288 CS000033288 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 45193 A ACTIVE AV

CS33293 CS000033293 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 37755 A ACTIVE AV

CS33469 CS000033469 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 38036 A ACTIVE AP

CS33520 CS000033520 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 38113 A ACTIVE AP

CS3382 CS000003382 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 1868 A ACTIVE AP

CS33908 CS000033908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210747 A ACTIVE AV

CS33988 CS000033988 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 38902 A ACTIVE AV

CS34015 CS000034015 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 38941 A ACTIVE AP

CS34063 CS000034063 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 39020 A ACTIVE AV

CS34105 CS000034105 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30174688 A ACTIVE AV

CS34394 CS000034394 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 39594 A ACTIVE AV

CS34471 CS000034471 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 39731 A ACTIVE AP

CS34483 CS000034483 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 39749 A ACTIVE AP

CS34617 CS000034617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 39983 A ACTIVE AV

CS34723 CS000034723 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 40170 A ACTIVE AV

CS34838 CS000034838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 40386 A ACTIVE AV

CS34933 CS000034933 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40568 A ACTIVE AV

CS34984 CS000034984 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40647 A ACTIVE AV

CS3499 CS000003499 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 2059 A ACTIVE AP

CS35054 CS000035054 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 40762 A ACTIVE AP

CS35058 CS000035058 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30179543 A ACTIVE AV

CS35187 CS000035187 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 40961 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED DAVENPORT NICHOLAS COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE JESSICA LEGGETT

VERIFIED WINSTEAD CHARLES GARRETT

VERIFIED GARNER JESSIE LEE

VERIFIED HONICAN JENNY LEIGH-ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD CHRISTOPHER KEVIN

VERIFIED WEST CHERYL JETHRO

VERIFIED SHELTON KAYLA DUNLOW

VERIFIED ROBERSON ANGELA GAYLE

VERIFIED THOMAS MICA BEACH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEXANDER LAUREN WARD

VERIFIED EASON ROGER LYNN

VERIFIED PERRY REBECCA TAYLOR

VERIFIED DONALDSON STEVEN TYLER

VERIFIED BLAND ROY GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT JULIAN LANE

VERIFIED BLAND BARBARA HARDISON

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRELL LINDY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER SARAH ANGE

VERIFIED CHESSON SARA MANNING

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER JOE LESTER

VERIFIED DAVIS-ALLEN SHANICE NICOLE

VERIFIED GANTT KATHRYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WHITFIELD JAMES LATHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIDAY JOSHUA MACON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH SUSIE ANN

VERIFIED ODOM LYNDSEY HOPE

VERIFIED MODLIN KYLE PHILLIP

VERIFIED GURGANUS TANNER CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING CORIELL JANINE

VERIFICATION PENDING CALHOUN WADE HUGES

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE LAUREN S

VERIFIED WRIGHT BRIANNA DIONNE

VERIFIED GURGANUS MIRANDA GRIFFIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS CASEY DANIEL

VERIFIED MITCHELL MILES ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WARREN JAMES EARL

VERIFIED BUNDY ASHLEY TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS SUSAN ALENA

VERIFICATION PENDING BEACHAM MARZELLA CHAMP

VERIFIED ROBERSON EARL

VERIFIED GRIFFIN ROBIN MARIE

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ VICTOR

VERIFIED REYES CHRISTOPHER JUAN

VERIFIED HARRISON CONNER JUDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSLOW ABNER THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FIERRO ESAI MANUEL

VERIFIED BERGER CRYSTAL IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BONDS BROOKE MICHELLE
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2875  MCCASKEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2875 MCCASKEY RD

674  WHITE OAK RD PLYMOUTH NC 27962 674 WHITE OAK RD

2277  BROWN RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2277 BROWN RD

1032  ROBERSONVILLE PRODUCTS RD ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 1032 ROBERSONVILLE PRODUCTS RD

1756  LEGGETT MILL RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1756 LEGGETT MILL RD

1717  BONNIE BEST RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1717 BONNIE BEST RD

2880  GREY FARM RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2880 GREY FARM RD

2985  BIG MILL RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 170 SALTY SHORES POINT DR

1200  TALL PINE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1200 TALL PINE RD

8240  BEAR GRASS RD ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 8240 BEAR GRASS RD

4561  JOE MOBLEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 4561 JOE MOBLEY RD

2058  MAURICE BROWN RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2058 MAURICE BROWN RD

5225  PRISON CAMP RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 5225 PRISON CAMP RD

25721  US HIGHWAY 64 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 25721 US HIGHWAY 64

1525  JACK COWAN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1525 JACK COWAN RD

22201  US HIGHWAY 64 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 22201 US HIGHWAY 64

1525  JACK COWAN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1525 JACK COWAN RD

1243  ARCHIE MOBLEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1243 ARCHIE MOBLEY RD

1765  FRED HARDISON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1765 FRED HARDISON RD

126  PERQUIMANS CT HERTFORD NC 27944 126 PERQUIMANS CT

JR 2291  GARRETT RD   #21 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2291 GARRETT RD # 21

3189  ROY BEACH RD OAK CITY NC 27857 3189 ROY BEACH RD

102 W PINE ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 102 W PINE ST

102 W ACADEMY ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 PO BOX 771

4188  NC HIGHWAY 171 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 4188 NC HIGHWAY 171

611  CORA ST GRIMESLAND NC 27837 611 CORA ST

20920  US HIGHWAY 64 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 20920 US HIGHWAY 64

33151  US HIGHWAY 64 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 33151 US HIGHWAY 64

1505  WENDELL GRIFFIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1505 WENDELL GRIFFIN RD

1165  WATERCRESS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1165 WATERCRESS RD

JR 128 W SIMMONS AVE   #2 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 128 W SIMMONS AVE # 2

1299  CONOHO DR OAK CITY NC 27857 1299 CONOHO DR

704  PATTON CIR   #15 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 704 PATTON CIR # 15

1505  WENDELL GRIFFIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1505 WENDELL GRIFFIN RD

1382  TYRE WAREHOUSE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1382 TYRE WAREHOUSE RD

3000  FIRE DEPARTMENT RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3000 FIRE DEPARTMENT RD

2436  STATON MILL RD BETHEL NC 27812 2436 STATON MILL RD

2009  GRAND CANYON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2009 GRAND CANYON RD

1922  SEYMOUR PRICE RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1922 SEYMOUR PRICE RD

3647  BROWN RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 3647 BROWN RD

JR 1091  SPRING GREEN RD ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 1091 SPRING GREEN RD

1400 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1400 W MAIN ST

1627  JACK ROBERSON RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1627 JACK ROBERSON RD

13014  US HIGHWAY 64    #2 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 13014 US HIGHWAY 64 # 2

1180  COWIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1180 COWIN RD

JR 5853  NC HIGHWAY 903 OAK CITY NC 27857 5853 NC HIGHWAY 903

2608  PRISON CAMP RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2608 PRISON CAMP RD

268  NORTH ST WINTERVILLE NC 28590 268 NORTH ST

1380  BEAR TRAP RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1380 BEAR TRAP RD
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WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525085633 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2526615737 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2525082143 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527953845 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522179067 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

NEWPORT NC 285705160 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527921535 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2525088695 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991496 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522177995 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526610074 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522179536 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 U

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525080266 W

OAK CITY NC 27857 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522179292 B

ROBERSONVILLE NC 278710771 2527997084 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2528093838 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2528020509 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522178251 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528024033 W

OAK CITY NC 27857 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522539661 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526611105 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528093366 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

BETHEL NC 27812 2526610162 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526615683 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526610911 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525085821 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522171154 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

OAK CITY NC 27857 2527986631 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525081642 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 7084955860 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527991756 W
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NL M 32 NC Y 9/8/2020 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL F 33 Y 3/5/2021 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3

NL M 35 NC Y 8/20/2008 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 39 MI Y 8/27/2008 |HM| HAMILTON

NL F 50 KY Y 9/2/2008 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL M 44 NC Y 9/18/2008 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL F 64 NC Y 9/24/2008 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL U 32 Y 2/13/2022 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 62 NC Y 10/8/2008 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL F 45 NC Y 7/14/1995 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 33 NC Y 10/10/2008 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 68 NC Y 12/29/2008 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 57 DC Y 3/23/1984 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL M 31 NC Y 11/9/2009 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 65 NC Y 4/26/2010 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 30 NC Y 11/6/2018 |W| WILLIAMS

UN F 74 NC Y 10/28/2010 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 30 NC Y 11/2/2010 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL F 37 NC Y 11/4/2010 |W| WILLIAMS

UN U 29 Y 1/20/2022 |BETHEL| BETHEL

NL M 78 NC Y 3/1/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 29 MD Y 6/7/2012 |HM| HAMILTON

NL F 28 NC Y 10/4/2012 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL M 55 NC Y 8/18/2012 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2 R

NL M 27 NC Y 3/4/2013 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 54 NC Y 9/8/2017 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 26 NC Y 2/4/2014 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 26 NC Y 3/11/2022 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 59 NJ Y 7/24/2014 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL M 78 NC Y 9/16/2014 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 65 MO Y 3/28/1980 |GN| GOOSE NEST

NL F 29 NC Y 3/9/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 24 NC Y 2/3/2016 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 38 NC Y 2/16/2016 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 26 Y 3/11/2016 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 39 NC Y 10/31/2018 |0501| CAROLINA

UN F 26 NC Y 9/15/2016 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 59 FL Y 10/5/2016 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 62 NC N 10/7/2016 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 63 DC Y 10/27/2016 |HM| HAMILTON

UN F 27 NC Y 11/8/2016 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

HL M 64 NY Y 3/13/2017 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 28 NC Y 7/24/2017 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL M 23 NC Y 9/1/2017 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 67 NC Y 9/28/1973 |GN| GOOSE NEST

HL M 24 CA Y 11/2/2017 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

HL F 69 OC Y 6/7/2019 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 22 NC Y 12/1/2016 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1
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1 2 2 3

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 1 1 1

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3
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23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

1 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #6
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2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1990 |W2| |W2|

N 1989 |P3| |P3|

N 1987 |J| |J|

N 1983 |HM| |HM|

N 1972 |CR| |CR|

N 1978 |W2| |W2|

N 1958 |J| |J|

N 1990 |W| |W|

N 1960 |CR| |CR|

N 1977 |BG| |BG|

N 1989 |BG| |BG|

N 1954 |J| |J|

N 1965 |CR| |CR|

N 1991 |J| |J|

N 1957 |BG| |BG|

N 1992 |W| |W|

N 1948 |BG| |BG|

N 1992 |CR| |CR|

N 1985 |W| |W|

N 1993 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1944 |W1| |W1|

N 1993 |HM| |HM|

N 1994 |W2| |W2|

N 1967 |R2| |R2|

N 1995 |J| |J|

N 1968 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1996 |W| |W|

N 1996 |J| |J|

N 1996 |W| |W|

N 1963 |W2| |W2|

N 1944 |W2| |W2|

N 1957 |GN| |GN|

N 1993 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1998 |W| |W|

N 1984 |W| |W|

N 1996 |GR| |GR|

N 1983 |0501| |0501|

N 1996 |BG| |BG|

N 1963 |J| |J|

N 1960 |J| |J|

N 1959 |HM| |HM|

N 1995 |W2| |W2|

N 1958 |BG| |BG|

N 1994 |CR| |CR|

N 1999 |BG| |BG|

N 1955 |GN| |GN|

N 1998 |W1| |W1|

N 1953 |1403B| |1403B|

N 2000 |W1| |W1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000640



YTD PC MASTER

CS35256 CS000035256 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 41030 A ACTIVE AV

CS35276 CS000035276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45334 A ACTIVE AP

CS35301 CS000035301 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 41093 A ACTIVE AV

CS35442 CS000035442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211931 A ACTIVE AP

CS35547 CS000035547 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 41473 A ACTIVE AP

CS35784 CS000035784 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 41878 A ACTIVE AV

CS35801 CS000035801 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30210336 A ACTIVE AV

CS35844 CS000035844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 41962 A ACTIVE AV

CS35891 CS000035891 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160123 A ACTIVE AV

CS35917 CS000035917 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 42078 A ACTIVE AV

CS36136 CS000036136 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 42426 A ACTIVE AV

CS36247 CS000036247 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 58 MARTIN 42569 A ACTIVE AV

CS36306 CS000036306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212184 A ACTIVE AP

CS36454 CS000036454 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 42870 A ACTIVE AV

CS36504 CS000036504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 42925 A ACTIVE AV

CS36553 CS000036553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 42999 A ACTIVE AP

CS36556 CS000036556 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43002 A ACTIVE AP

CS36690 CS000036690 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43262 A ACTIVE AV

CS36920 CS000036920 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43688 A ACTIVE AP

CS36965 CS000036965 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43776 A ACTIVE AV

CS3710 CS000003710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 2363 A ACTIVE AV

CS37208 CS000037208 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 44208 A ACTIVE AV

CS37542 CS000037542 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 44736 A ACTIVE AV

CS37611 CS000037611 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 44835 A ACTIVE AV

CS3922 CS000003922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 2693 A ACTIVE AP

CS4096 CS000004096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 2943 A ACTIVE AP

CS4286 CS000004286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 3188 A ACTIVE AV

CS4293 CS000004293 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 3196 A ACTIVE AV

CS4300 CS000004300 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 3205 A ACTIVE AP

CS4462 CS000004462 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 3417 A ACTIVE AV

CS4499 CS000004499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 3465 A ACTIVE AV

CS4516 CS000004516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 3484 A ACTIVE AV

CS4844 CS000004844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 3926 A ACTIVE AP

CS5004 CS000005004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 4151 A ACTIVE AV

CS5050 CS000005050 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 4222 A ACTIVE AP

CS5051 CS000005051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 4223 A ACTIVE AP

CS5120 CS000005120 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 4314 A ACTIVE AP

CS5122 CS000005122 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 4317 A ACTIVE AP

CS5821 CS000005821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 5345 A ACTIVE AV

CS6531 CS000006531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 6355 A ACTIVE AV

CS6623 CS000006623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 6481 A ACTIVE AV

CS6644 CS000006644 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 6519 A ACTIVE AP

CS6796 CS000006796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 6762 A ACTIVE AV

CS6965 CS000006965 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 7005 A ACTIVE AV

CS6995 CS000006995 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 7050 A ACTIVE AP

CS7041 CS000007041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 7125 A ACTIVE AV

CS7082 CS000007082 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 7184 A ACTIVE AV

CS7620 CS000007620 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 7961 A ACTIVE AP

CS7621 CS000007621 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 7962 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000641



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DAVIS DANIEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIS ELIJAHWON ZYREEK

VERIFIED HOWARD JACOB ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ MARISSA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS RICHARD JAMES

VERIFIED FORBES FAITH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GLOVER JAHMIYA KE'SHANNON

VERIFIED JACOBSON LILY GRACE

VERIFIED SCHULTZ CHRISTINA LYNN

VERIFIED JOHNSON MADISON HOPE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN ANNIE FAYE

VERIFIED SIMMONS JESSICA FATIMA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TIFFANY

VERIFIED MATTHEWS JOHN DOUGLASS

VERIFIED SHEPPARD SHYNIYAH MONAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEACH KENNETH WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GURGANUS WILLIAM ROSS

VERIFIED ODOM CARL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBOIS KIMBERLY MOBLEY

VERIFIED SIMPSON RICHARD ELLIOT

VERIFIED JACKSON BRENT

VERIFIED BEST GLORIA MARSHALL

VERIFIED DAWSON VINSON ISAIAH TAYSHAN

VERIFIED HUNT LISA HELEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON SHELIA WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGE DOUGLAS TRENT

VERIFIED COUNCIL ANN D

VERIFIED CRISP NANCY MODLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS JEAN HOLLIDAY

VERIFIED HARDISON WANDA P

VERIFIED HOLLIDAY FREDA A

VERIFIED HOLLIDAY KENNETH MONROE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGE CRYSTAL PERRY

VERIFIED WELLS DARRON WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS KATHERINE MOSES

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN KATHY WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS HAYWOOD TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS JEANETTE L

VERIFIED CARR ALEX BERNARD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LORA HARDISON

VERIFIED BATTLE JOEL SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING BENSON JANE BIGGS

VERIFIED CHERRY MARY SHEPPARD

VERIFIED FITZGERALD MICHAEL LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING GODARD JOEY DOUGLAS

VERIFIED GRIFFIN ROY H

VERIFIED HARDISON NANCY S

VERIFICATION PENDING REVELS BILLY SAUNDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING REVELS JUDITH PATE

L M N O P Q
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000642



YTD PC MASTER

105 N ELM ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 105 N ELM ST

2316 W TIMBERLAKE BLVD PARMELE NC 27861 PO BOX 282

105 N ELM ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 105 N ELM ST

546  BIRCHWOOD DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 546 BIRCHWOOD DR

1010 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1010 W MAIN ST

1133  WHITE OAK DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1133 WHITE OAK DR

265  ALLEN DR AYDEN NC 28513 265 ALLEN DR

10355  NC HIGHWAY 171 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 10355 NC HIGHWAY 171

5144  BEND OF THE RIVER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 5144 BEND OF THE RIVER RD

108  FAIRVIEW ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 108 FAIRVIEW ST

2994  SMITHWICK CREEK CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2994 SMITHWICK CREEK CHURCH RD

1212 N HAUGHTON ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1212 N HAUGHTON ST

1183  MULBERRY LN   #29A GREENVILLE NC 27858 1183 MULBERRY LN # 29A

1207  COWIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1207 COWIN RD

126  WARREN CT WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 126 WARREN CT

7395  PRISON CAMP RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 7395 PRISON CAMP RD

1765  BIG MILL RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1765 BIG MILL RD

JR 20870  US HIGHWAY 64 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 20870 US HIGHWAY 64

1708  PRICE RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1708 PRICE RD

20767  NC HIGHWAY 903 ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 20767 NC HIGHWAY 903

10430  NC HIGHWAY 903 OAK CITY NC 27857 PO BOX 159

206  PINETREE DR ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 PO BOX 1083

101  BOWEN CIR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 101 BOWEN CIR

26240  NC HIGHWAY 903 ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 26240 NC HIGHWAY 903

1545  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1545 JOHNSON DR

6090  JERDEN THICKET RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 6090 JERDEN THICKET RD

1632  NC HIGHWAY 171 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 PO BOX 122

1241  BROWN RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1241 BROWN RD

1290  PULP MILL RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1290 PULP MILL RD

1930  NC HIGHWAY 171 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1930 NC HIGHWAY 171

2111  JERDEN THICKET RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2111 JERDEN THICKET RD

2111  JERDEN THICKET RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2111 JERDEN THICKET RD

1094  BUTLER LN JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1094 BUTLER LN

1290  STEWART ST JAMESVILLE NC 27846 PO BOX 383

1220  REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1220 REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD

1600  WENDELL GRIFFIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1600 WENDELL GRIFFIN RD

705 S BROAD ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 705 S BROAD ST

705 S BROAD ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 705 S BROAD ST

400 E RAILROAD ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 400 E RAILROAD ST

4244  BROWN RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 PO BOX 275

SR 1075  MANNING WOODS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1075 MANNING WOODS RD

2465  BEAR GRASS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2465 BEAR GRASS RD

1821 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1821 W MAIN ST

1736  YARRELL CREEK RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1736 YARRELL CREEK RD

1341  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1341 JOHNSON DR

1115 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1115 W MAIN ST

206 S BROAD ST EVERETTS NC 27825 PO BOX 23

1345  OAKVIEW DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1345 OAKVIEW DR

1345  OAKVIEW DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1345 OAKVIEW DR

R S T U V W
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
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YTD PC MASTER

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2523945932 W

BETHEL NC 278120282 2529027363 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 O

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 7038682447 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522170973 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2524082085 B

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 8175759027 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522179819 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9729785171 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522172701 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2522176561 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2525088327 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528021826 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527996521 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2522179492 U

HAMILTON NC 27840 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2528020817 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2523751878 B

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527998129 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527934826 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2527921296 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2528092873 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2527953562 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 2529165918 B

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2522177167 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527925876 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2526611277 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527925911 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

EVERETTS NC 27825 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000644



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 22 NC Y 1/25/2018 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL M 23 NC Y 3/24/2022 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2 P

NL M 23 NC Y 4/11/2018 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

HL F 28 NC Y 3/28/2022 |0301| BELVOIR

NL M 58 VA Y 8/8/2018 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 22 NC Y 6/12/2017 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 22 NC Y 2/18/2022 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL F 21 TX Y 6/6/2017 |GR| GRIFFINS

UN F 62 Y 2/10/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 21 NC Y 2/24/2017 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

UN F 80 NC Y 7/18/2019 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 21 CT Y 7/16/2018 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 21 NC N 4/4/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

UN M 76 NC Y 1/17/2020 |CR| CROSS ROADS

NL M 28 NC Y 1/31/2020 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL M 65 NC Y 6/1/2020 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 27 NC Y 9/22/2020 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

UN U 59 Y 9/29/2020 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2

NL M 57 NC Y 10/7/1984 |HM| HAMILTON

NL F 64 NC Y 10/31/2020 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1 R

NL M 19 NC Y 8/1/2021 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 31 CA Y 9/15/2021 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1

NL F 57 NC Y 5/12/1983 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL M 61 NC Y 3/12/1980 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 83 NC N 11/4/1967 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 75 NC Y 7/12/1969 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 82 NC Y 11/4/1967 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 64 NC N 10/8/1984 |J| JAMESVILLE

UN F 69 NC Y 4/6/1984 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 70 NC Y 9/28/1983 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 57 NC Y 10/5/1984 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 61 NC Y 9/27/1985 |J| JAMESVILLE J

NL F 69 WV Y 4/30/1982 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 56 NC Y 3/13/1984 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 79 NC N 10/12/1968 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1 R

NL F 74 NC N 6/9/1972 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1 R

NL M 62 NC Y 3/14/1978 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2 R

NL F 62 NC Y 4/3/1978 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 66 NC Y 3/21/1980 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 85 NC Y 10/7/1964 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 69 NC Y 10/3/1984 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL M 67 VA Y 10/5/1973 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 60 NC Y 10/8/1984 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL M 66 NC Y 1/11/1984 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 81 NC Y 5/25/1968 |CR| CROSS ROADS E

NL M 81 NC Y 11/24/1975 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 80 NC Y 2/23/1976 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000645



YTD PC MASTER

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

PARMELE 1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

AYDEN A5 AYDEN #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 07A 7 11

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

JAMESVILLE 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

EVERETTS 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000646



YTD PC MASTER

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH1

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000647



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000648



YTD PC MASTER

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

P PARMELE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

J JAMESVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

E EVERETTS 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2000 |W2| |W2|

N 1999 |R2| |R2|

N 1999 |W2| |W2|

N 1994 |0301| |0301|

N 1964 |W2| |W2|

N 2000 |W1| |W1|

N 2000 |0200B| |0200B|

N 2001 |GR| |GR|

N 1960 |0004| |0004|

N 2001 |W2| |W2|

N 1942 |GR| |GR|

N 2001 |W2| |W2|

N 2001 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2002 |BG| |BG|

N 2002 |W1| |W1|

N 1946 |CR| |CR|

N 1994 |W1| |W1|

N 1957 |W| |W|

N 1995 |W1| |W1|

N 1963 |R2| |R2|

N 1965 |HM| |HM|

N 1958 |R1| |R1|

N 2003 |W1| |W1|

N 1991 |R1| |R1|

N 1965 |W1| |W1|

N 1961 |J| |J|

N 1939 |J| |J|

N 1947 |J| |J|

N 1940 |J| |J|

N 1958 |J| |J|

N 1953 |J| |J|

N 1952 |J| |J|

N 1965 |J| |J|

N 1961 |J| |J|

N 1953 |W| |W|

N 1966 |W| |W|

N 1943 |R1| |R1|

N 1948 |R1| |R1|

N 1960 |R2| |R2|

N 1960 |J| |J|

N 1956 |GR| |GR|

N 1937 |W1| |W1|

N 1953 |W1| |W1|

N 1955 |GR| |GR|

N 1962 |W1| |W1|

N 1956 |W1| |W1|

N 1941 |CR| |CR|

N 1941 |W1| |W1|

N 1942 |W1| |W1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CS7642 CS000007642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 7991 A ACTIVE AP

CS7656 CS000007656 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 8010 A ACTIVE AV

CS7757 CS000007757 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 8147 A ACTIVE AV

CS7880 CS000007880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 8321 A ACTIVE AP

CS7883 CS000007883 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 8326 A ACTIVE AP

CS7912 CS000007912 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 8363 A ACTIVE AV

CS8366 CS000008366 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 8983 A ACTIVE AP

CS8492 CS000008492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 9139 A ACTIVE AV

CS8516 CS000008516 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 9170 A ACTIVE AV

CS8545 CS000008545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 9205 A ACTIVE AV

CS8632 CS000008632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 9310 A ACTIVE AV

CS8810 CS000008810 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 9582 A ACTIVE AP

CS9294 CS000009294 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 10233 A ACTIVE AV

CS9854 CS000009854 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 11007 A ACTIVE AP

CT56938 CT000056938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30010212 A ACTIVE A2

CW1008369 CW001008369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45070 A ACTIVE AV

CW1012959 CW001012959 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 89594 A ACTIVE AV

CW1020376 CW001020376 UNA REP UNA to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 278367 A ACTIVE AV

CW1052163 CW001052163 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 153601 A ACTIVE AP

CW1054721 CW001054721 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757526108 A ACTIVE AV

CW112797 CW000112797 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525760 A ACTIVE AV

CW1215031 CW001215031 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209480 A ACTIVE AV

CW1218603 CW001218603 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30182018 A ACTIVE AV

CW1245038 CW001245038 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212085 A ACTIVE AP

CW1250924 CW001250924 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106597 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265286 CW001265286 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209437 A ACTIVE AV

CW1266555 CW001266555 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209992 A ACTIVE AV

CW1267151 CW001267151 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30184285 A ACTIVE AV

CW1267219 CW001267219 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30211924 A ACTIVE AP

CW1270323 CW001270323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210061 A ACTIVE AV

CW1301481 CW001301481 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211847 A ACTIVE AP

CW1305900 CW001305900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210344 A ACTIVE AV

CW1308464 CW001308464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211946 A ACTIVE AP

CW1309544 CW001309544 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210506 A ACTIVE AV

CW1309569 CW001309569 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209978 A ACTIVE AV

CW1311568 CW001311568 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209424 A ACTIVE AV

CW1375702 CW001375702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829823 A ACTIVE AV

CW1381923 CW001381923 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210125 A ACTIVE AV

CW1384180 CW001384180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829818 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386280 CW001386280 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211877 A ACTIVE AP

CW1386742 CW001386742 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209471 A ACTIVE AV

CW1389774 CW001389774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209993 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397303 CW001397303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829819 A ACTIVE AV

CW1399003 CW001399003 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209588 A ACTIVE AV

CW150725 CW000150725 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30202529 A ACTIVE AV

CW398287 CW000398287 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30120496 A ACTIVE AV

CW404527 CW000404527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30178622 A ACTIVE AV

CW419504 CW000419504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209061 A ACTIVE AV

CW775766 CW000775766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160144 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON CHARLIE MACK

VERIFIED ROBERSON LOUISA ANN

VERIFIED CRATT TAMMY J

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON DIANNE BONDS

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSLOW SUE REVELS

VERIFIED TAYLOR DONNA KAREN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDISON FAYE C

VERIFIED PEEL BETTY T

VERIFIED PEELE MARCIA S

VERIFIED RAWLS SHERRY R

VERIFIED WATERFIELD KAREN L

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSLOW MERRILL W

VERIFIED CULLIPHER WILLIAM KEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LILLEY DONNA BRANCH

CONFIRMATION PENDING SHERIFF KAREN LOUISE

VERIFIED MITCHELL DANIELLE LYNN

VERIFIED MOSTELLER LOGAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SMITH MARK KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RILEY EARLINE ANN

VERIFIED ROMERO ALEXANDER NICHOLAS

VERIFIED SILLS JENNIFER DELL

VERIFIED SWILER CAMERON

VERIFIED VICK EVELYN LOVING

VERIFICATION PENDING AGOSTO JACKSON THOMAS

VERIFIED LOCKLEY CRISTOPHER ANDREW

VERIFIED HOLDING JOHN LANGSTON

VERIFIED GRIGGS GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFIED ASBURY JOSHUA HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PIRES ARABELLA ROSE

VERIFIED SUTTON WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING MORLIDGE JAMES JACOB

VERIFIED BURLEY MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING TELI KATELYNN JEANNE

VERIFIED ELLIS JORDAN CATHERINE

VERIFIED ENGLE SAVANNAH

VERIFIED RANDALL CONNOR CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED AUSTIN DARRELL

VERIFIED BAGLIORE ANTHONY ANDREW

VERIFIED STOKES ETAVIAN MONTE LAWERENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOLAN DRADEN CHARLES

VERIFIED MECKES JACKSON DAVID

VERIFIED GUETERMAN JORDAN

VERIFIED BRADLEY MYASIA EMANEE

VERIFIED ROUSE JAKE M

VERIFIED CUTHBERTSON LAURA GRADY

VERIFIED BLACK CURTIS SEVERT

VERIFIED MONTANO WANDA GAIL

VERIFIED GONZALES-MENCER DELIA LYNN

VERIFIED DEANS JO ANN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

1090  RUBY LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1090 RUBY LN

903  HYLAND AVE WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 903 HYLAND AVE

1731  PRISON CAMP RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1731 PRISON CAMP RD

1090  RUBY LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1090 RUBY LN

1431  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1431 JOHNSON DR

3545  BEAR GRASS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 3545 BEAR GRASS RD

6571  FIRE DEPARTMENT RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 6571 FIRE DEPARTMENT RD

2354  MEADOW BRANCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2354 MEADOW BRANCH RD

1830  SMITHWICK CREEK CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1830 SMITHWICK CREEK CHURCH RD

9111  NC HIGHWAY 171 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9111 NC HIGHWAY 171

9111  NC HIGHWAY 171 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9111 NC HIGHWAY 171

JR 1431  JOHNSON DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1431 JOHNSON DR

1060  MCCASKEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1060 MCCASKEY RD

103 N MCCASKEY RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 103 N MCCASKEY RD

18635  NC HWY 32  N ROPER NC 27970 18635 NC HWY 32 N

1679  GREEN ACRES RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1679 GREEN ACRES RD

102  KING CIR LOUISBURG NC 27549 102 KING CIR

1008  PALMER ST TARBORO NC 27886 1008 PALMER ST

203  APACHE DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 203 APACHE DR

5940  BLALOCK RD LUCAMA NC 27851 5940 BLALOCK RD

3200  MARBLE CT SW WILSON NC 27893 3200 MARBLE CT SW

105 N SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 105 N SUMMIT ST

800 E 3RD ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 800 E 3RD ST # A

308  TREYBROOKE CIR   #14 GREENVILLE NC 27834 308 TREYBROOKE CIR # 14

20  MITCHELL RIDGE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 20 MITCHELL RIDGE DR

211 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 211 S SUMMIT ST

311 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 311 S SUMMIT ST

606 S ELM ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 606 S ELM ST

1516 S CHARLES BLVD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1516 S CHARLES BLVD

209 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 209 S SUMMIT ST

418 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 418 W 5TH ST

1526 S CHARLES BLVD   #42 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1526 S CHARLES BLVD # 42

1116 E 10TH ST   #1D GREENVILLE NC 27858 1116 E 10TH ST # 1D

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

312  JONES HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 312 JONES HALL

120 N LIBRARY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 120 N LIBRARY ST

1704  WEEKSVILLE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1708 FLYNNWOOD DRIVE

406  FLEMING HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 406 FLEMING HALL

1704  WEEKSVILLE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1704 WEEKSVILLE ROAD

501  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 501 FLETCHER HALL

402 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 402 S SUMMIT ST

705 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 705 W 5TH ST

1704  WEEKSVILLE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2252 OAK LEIGH DRIVE

208  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 208 FLETCHER HALL

2213  LOCKSLEY WOODS DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27858 2213 LOCKSLEY WOODS DR # B

1740  WESTWINDS DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 1740 WESTWINDS DR

4104  COLONY WOODS DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 4104 COLONY WOODS DR

1512  THAYER DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1512 THAYER DR

203  COVENANT CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 203 COVENANT CT
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YTD PC MASTER

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527925393 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527925234 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527927535 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528093113 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527926963 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527927535 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527925930 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ROPER NC 27970 7177569536 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9292850664 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 7045607308 W

TARBORO NC 27886 7049073760 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2036764185 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

WILSON NC 27893 7575448981 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 7049428851 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

PO BOX 1175 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7043618472 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523641611 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527513925 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 7042935462 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 78 NC Y 11/4/1967 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 78 NC N 9/8/1972 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 59 NC Y 1/11/1988 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 77 NC Y 2/8/1988 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 81 NC Y 2/8/1988 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 54 NC Y 2/8/1988 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL F 76 NC Y 3/4/1984 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 78 Y 10/22/1966 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 79 NC N 5/1/1964 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 67 NC N 4/8/1974 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL F 62 VA Y 3/31/1988 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 81 NC Y 10/9/1972 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

NL M 63 NC Y 3/10/1980 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL F 62 FL Y 6/11/1980 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

NL F 57 Y 7/6/2020 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

NL F 28 PA Y 1/20/2022 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 27 NC Y 10/17/2018 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

UN M 59 MS Y 5/13/2021 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL F 50 CT Y 10/7/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL U 28 Y 3/8/2022 |PRCR| CROSSROADS

UN F 60 NC Y 1/25/2022 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

UN U 22 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 22 Y 9/19/2019 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN M 24 Y 4/2/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 68 Y 3/1/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN U 21 NC Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 NC N 2/9/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 21 NC Y 10/4/2019 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 21 MA N 3/25/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 21 NC N 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 NC N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 20 NC N 2/18/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 20 NC N 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 Y 3/11/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 19 NJ N 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 19 NC Y 3/11/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN U 19 NC N 3/25/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 19 NC Y 2/9/2022 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL F 19 N 3/11/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN U 19 Y 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 69 NC Y 12/21/2020 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

UN M 58 NC Y 2/13/2013 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 70 NC Y 3/19/2019 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN U 69 Y 12/30/2021 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN F 66 NC N 1/26/2022 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57
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YTD PC MASTER

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 3

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

TARBORO 4 TARBORO WARD 4 1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000656



YTD PC MASTER

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S06

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

25 6 COMMISSION #6 11

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000657



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4 2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

ICL

SCHOOL 8

ICL

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

ICL

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL #11

BB BC BD BE
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER DISTRICT 2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
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YTD PC MASTER

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000660



YTD PC MASTER

N 1944 |W| |W|

N 1944 |W1| |W1|

N 1963 |W1| |W1|

N 1945 |W| |W|

N 1941 |W1| |W1|

N 1968 |W1| |W1|

N 1946 |GR| |GR|

N 1944 |GR| |GR|

N 1943 |GR| |GR|

N 1955 |GR| |GR|

N 1960 |GR| |GR|

N 1941 |W1| |W1|

N 1959 |W2| |W2|

N 1960 |W2| |W2|

N 1965 |SK| |SK|

N 1994 |BG| |BG|

N 1995 |01| |01|

N 1963 |0102| |0102|

N 1972 |0015| |0015|

N 1994 |PRCR| |PRCR|

N 1962 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1998 |1503| |1503|

N 1954 |17| |17|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1507| |1507|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1503| |1503|

N 2002 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |4-B| |4-B|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |4-B| |4-B|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2003 |1504| |1504|

N 2003 |4-B| |4-B|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1953 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1964 |0301| |0301|

N 1952 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1953 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1956 |0038| |0038|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
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YTD PC MASTER

CW893396 CW000893396 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209087 A ACTIVE AV

CW907087 CW000907087 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209148 A ACTIVE AV

CW954782 CW000954782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106529 A ACTIVE AN

CW980574 CW000980574 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30163903 A ACTIVE AV

CZ115541 CZ000115541 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211984 A ACTIVE AP

CZ115744 CZ000115744 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209980 A ACTIVE AV

CZ37848 CZ000037848 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210479 A ACTIVE AV

DA100046 DA000100046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 106654 A ACTIVE AV

DA100251 DA000100251 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 143062 A ACTIVE AV

DA100530 DA000100530 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 145581 A ACTIVE AV

DA100636 DA000100636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279606 A ACTIVE AV

DA100887 DA000100887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 102366 A ACTIVE A1

DA101102 DA000101102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279762 A ACTIVE AV

DA101225 DA000101225 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 108448 A ACTIVE AV

DA101460 DA000101460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 108799 A ACTIVE AV

DA101605 DA000101605 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 262297 A ACTIVE AP

DA101651 DA000101651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 278191 A ACTIVE AP

DA101857 DA000101857 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 267615 A ACTIVE AV

DA101859 DA000101859 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 109354 A ACTIVE AV

DA102513 DA000102513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 131507 A ACTIVE AV

DA102514 DA000102514 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 110263 A ACTIVE AV

DA102537 DA000102537 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 160092 A ACTIVE AV

DA102890 DA000102890 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 268073 A ACTIVE AV

DA102946 DA000102946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 147313 A ACTIVE AV

DA103093 DA000103093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 111110 A ACTIVE AV

DA103358 DA000103358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 111453 A ACTIVE A2

DA103418 DA000103418 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274758 A ACTIVE AP

DA103450 DA000103450 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 152512 A ACTIVE AV

DA103622 DA000103622 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 273779 A ACTIVE AV

DA103718 DA000103718 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 111960 A ACTIVE AV

DA103846 DA000103846 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 143063 A ACTIVE AV

DA104052 DA000104052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 112354 A ACTIVE AV

DA104077 DA000104077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 280234 A ACTIVE A2

DA104311 DA000104311 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278172 A ACTIVE AV

DA104324 DA000104324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279863 A ACTIVE A2

DA10436 DA000010436 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 8404 A ACTIVE AV

DA104463 DA000104463 REP LIB REP to LIB 64 NASH 112858 A ACTIVE AV

DA105130 DA000105130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 113899 A ACTIVE AV

DA10516 DA000010516 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 8484 A ACTIVE AV

DA105326 DA000105326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 88871 A ACTIVE AV

DA105391 DA000105391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 114295 A ACTIVE AV

DA105482 DA000105482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 114425 A ACTIVE AV

DA105499 DA000105499 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 280089 A ACTIVE AP

DA105551 DA000105551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 114510 A ACTIVE AV

DA105597 DA000105597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 274920 A ACTIVE AP

DA105686 DA000105686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 114680 A ACTIVE AV

DA105740 DA000105740 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 125869 A ACTIVE AP

DA105811 DA000105811 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 114859 A ACTIVE AV

DA106024 DA000106024 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 150387 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GUERRA HEATHER KATE

VERIFIED ELBERT TRAVIS GUSTAFSON

UNVERIFIED NEW LYNCH IESHA ANISE

VERIFIED PRYS STEPHEN RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS MORGAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED FLEMING CHRISTEN

VERIFIED WARD DANIELLE LYNN STOWE

VERIFIED OXENDINE KIANTE TYKELL

VERIFIED THOMAS JOSHUA CALEB

VERIFIED TAYLOR RON CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED RICHARDSON STEPHANIE

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON TONY DEVONE

VERIFIED HOLDER VERNON DAVID

VERIFIED BARNES SARA JAMES

VERIFIED JOHNSON STEVIE MALLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHEAD BOBBY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING REID MONICA SHERNNEL

VERIFIED SHARPE ANGELICA

VERIFIED COLLIE SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TYRA L

VERIFIED SILVER MARKEVIS LEVONTAE

VERIFIED CONE LINDSEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED SLEDGE QUANNESIA MARIE

VERIFIED SPEIGHT KARNESHA SHANTE

VERIFIED DRAUGHN JESSICA DENISE

CONFIRMATION PENDING WESTBROOKS SHADREA DORIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER TRACY JOSHUA

VERIFIED FERGUSON STEPHANIE RENNA

VERIFIED BYNUM LAMAR TEQUAN

VERIFIED WATSON REBECCA ELLINGTON

VERIFIED THOMAS TASHA JORDAN

VERIFIED CUTLER KAYA LESHAY

CONFIRMATION PENDING DRAYTON DETREJAH

VERIFIED JONES MONICA D

CONFIRMATION PENDING FOSTER ISAAC BO

VERIFIED YANEZ KAYE HARDISON

VERIFIED RIDDICK SIDNEY WOOD

VERIFIED PINKNEY LORENZO

VERIFIED FELTON MARGIE FENTRESS

VERIFIED BARNES LUMUS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED GRAY RALPH LANDON

VERIFIED MARSHALL WALTER ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLSON CARL TERRANCE

VERIFIED SLEDGE LILLIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PUGH KENNETH LEA

VERIFIED ALSTON KILROY

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWRENCE TANESHA MONEE

VERIFIED PARKER CALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBATO GAETANO THOMAS

L M N O P Q
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
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YTD PC MASTER

220  FAIRWAY DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 220 FAIRWAY DR

1213 E FIRE TOWER RD   #O GREENVILLE NC 27858 1213 E FIRE TOWER RD # O

1307 W 10TH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1307 W 10TH ST

1901 E 6TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1901 E 6TH ST

306 E 10TH ST   #213 GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST # 213

206 S EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 206 S EASTERN ST

106  DUCHESS DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 106 DUCHESS DR

1117  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1117 WESTERN AVE

739  BASS RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 739 BASS RD

117 N PEARL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 117 N PEARL ST

1557  CHERRY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1557 CHERRY ST

508  WHITAKER ST ENFIELD NC 27823 508 WHITAKER ST

III 11360  US 64 ALT  W ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 11360 US 64 ALT W

704  CARRIAGE TRL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 956 BREEDLOVE RD

312  CLEO ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 312 CLEO ST

SR 1119  BRANCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1119 BRANCH ST

123  WYE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 123 WYE DR

1705  CHARTER DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1705 CHARTER DR

5249  HIGHPOINT DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 5249 HIGHPOINT DR

1125  CRESCENT MEADOWS DR   #B NASHVILLE NC 27856 1125 CRESCENT MEADOWS DR # B

100  BRIGADIER WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 100 BRIGADIER WAY

343  CLIFTON RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 343 CLIFTON RD

515  COKEY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 515 COKEY RD

4  DREW HILLS CT   #F BATTLEBORO NC 27809 4 DREW HILLS CT # F

923 S FRANKLIN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 923 S FRANKLIN ST

450  SLED CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 908 WILKINS ST

1208  PINEHURST DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1208 PINEHURST DR

645  CLAYTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 111

1508  CHARTER DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1508 CHARTER DR

10369  CHESTNUT RIDGE RD BAILEY NC 27807 10369 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

739  BASS RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 739 BASS RD

102  COLONY SQ ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 102 COLONY SQ

1202  ROSEWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1202 ROSEWOOD AVE

523  MAGNOLIA DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 523 MAGNOLIA DR

114  DAISY LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 114 DAISY LN

632  HALEY DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 3317 PINEFIELD DR

III 1221  CHESHIRE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1221 CHESHIRE LN

1028 S FRANKLIN ST   #B ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1028 S FRANKLIN ST # B

3736  GREYSTONE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3736 GREYSTONE DR

JR 10  ADLER CT FRANKLINTON NC 27525 10 ADLER CT

444  CRAIG ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 444 CRAIG ST

116  CEDAR ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 116 CEDAR ST

JR 1009  JOHNSON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1009 JOHNSON ST

691  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 691 PAUL ST

1908  VERNON RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1908 VERNON RD

1000  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1000 WESTERN AVE

1108  GREEN TEE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1108 GREEN TEE LN

1515  DAVIS ST   #C ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1515 DAVIS ST # C

1184  NICK COLEY RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 1184 NICK COLEY RD

R S T U V W
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1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2522031899 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523029211 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529043375 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523438389 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 U

ENFIELD NC 27823 2523665375 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523827347 W

NASHVILLE NC 278569249 2525676711 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524422931 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528015372 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524692854 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522699992 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 M

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524696554 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 8453009319 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2524060564 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524691454 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278033820 2528854381 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528833008 B

GARYSBURG NC 278310111 2523159020 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522997306 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2529048346 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2523141866 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522452237 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529033140 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528861267 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278042320 2529553170 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523822325 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522102919 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524436240 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195914676 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524428381 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524675265 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524723750 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528859086 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524682711 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522103762 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528015840 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9194541462 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 3369643204 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
1422
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1426
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1428
1429
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1431
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1434
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1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 42 Y 12/23/2021 |1102A| SIMPSON A

UN U 29 Y 1/4/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN F 29 CA Y 3/8/2022 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 28 Y 9/24/2017 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 NC N 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 SC N 2/9/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN F 46 Y 2/28/2022 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A

NL F 31 NC Y 5/20/2010 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL U 30 Y 11/16/2018 |P07A| MOMEYER

NL M 52 NC Y 6/17/2019 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN U 30 Y 2/21/2022 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN U 39 Y 8/24/2020 |ENF2| ENFIELD 2 ENF

NL M 41 NC Y 3/3/2022 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL F 33 NC Y 11/23/2010 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 53 NC Y 1/13/2011 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 54 NC Y 10/7/2014 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 31 Y 3/30/2021 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 34 NC Y 11/8/2016 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL F 29 NC Y 4/7/2011 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL F 29 Y 6/14/2016 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN M 29 ND Y 8/12/2011 |P15A| OAK LEVEL 57

NL U 29 Y 2/8/2022 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 29 NY Y 4/3/2017 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 30 NC Y 10/7/2019 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 30 NC Y 11/17/2011 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 29 NY Y 1/3/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 28 NC N 3/25/2020 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL F 49 Y 9/8/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 34 OH Y 11/12/2019 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL F 30 NC Y 2/20/2012 |P01A| BAILEY

NL U 28 Y 11/16/2018 |P07A| MOMEYER

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 28 N 3/22/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 36 VA Y 3/25/2021 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 29 NC N 3/11/2022 |1401| SHARPSBURG

NL F 64 NC Y 9/3/1998 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 31 NC Y 3/26/2012 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 70 NC Y 7/20/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 86 NC Y 10/6/1975 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 32 NC Y 10/12/2018 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL M 54 NC Y 7/25/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN M 31 NC Y 7/27/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 41 NC N 3/15/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 65 NC Y 7/31/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 46 NC Y 3/16/2020 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN U 53 NC Y 4/21/2012 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN F 31 NC Y 11/14/2014 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN M 57 Y 8/7/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 76 NY Y 4/27/2020 |P10A| GRIFFINS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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1447
1448
1449
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YTD PC MASTER

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFA ENFA 1 06A 6 3

1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
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1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 5

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

COUNTY SCHOOL

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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1428
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1430
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1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
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1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
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YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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1424
1425
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1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
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1460
1461
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1470
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YTD PC MASTER

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1993 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1993 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1994 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1976 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1991 |0032| |0032|

N 1992 |0012| |0012|

N 1970 |0032| |0032|

N 1992 |1204| |1204|

N 1983 |ENF-2| |ENF2|

N 1981 |1203| |1203|

N 1989 |0025| |0025|

N 1969 |0034| |0034|

N 1968 |1202| |1202|

N 1991 |1202| |1202|

N 1988 |1204| |1204|

N 1993 |0003| |0003|

N 1993 |0015| |0015|

N 1993 |0025| |0025|

N 1993 |0036| |0036|

N 1993 |1201| |1201|

N 1992 |0002| |0002|

N 1992 |0033| |0033|

N 1993 |0034| |0034|

N 1994 |1204| |1204|

N 1973 |0034| |0034|

N 1988 |1204| |1204|

N 1992 |0001| |0001|

N 1994 |0012| |0012|

N 1994 |0040| |0040|

N 1994 |1201| |1201|

N 1986 |1205| |1205|

N 1993 |1401| |1401|

N 1958 |0015| |0015|

N 1991 |0039| |0039|

N 1952 |0033| |0033|

N 1936 |0037| |0037|

N 1990 |03| |03|

N 1968 |0034| |0034|

N 1991 |0034| |0034|

N 1981 |1202| |1202|

N 1957 |0033| |0033|

N 1976 |1201| |1201|

N 1969 |0032| |0032|

N 1991 |0040| |0040|

N 1965 |0034| |0034|

N 1946 |0007| |0007|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DA106055 DA000106055 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 115230 A ACTIVE AV

DA106118 DA000106118 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 115332 A ACTIVE AV

DA106325 DA000106325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279774 A ACTIVE AV

DA106566 DA000106566 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 115968 A ACTIVE AV

DA106665 DA000106665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 133535 A ACTIVE AP

DA106677 DA000106677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 116147 A ACTIVE AV

DA106683 DA000106683 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 161598 A ACTIVE AP

DA106771 DA000106771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 116287 A ACTIVE AV

DA106813 DA000106813 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 116368 A ACTIVE AV

DA106833 DA000106833 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 116395 A ACTIVE AV

DA107120 DA000107120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 116806 A ACTIVE AV

DA107527 DA000107527 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 160638 A ACTIVE AV

DA10761 DA000010761 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 8729 A ACTIVE AP

DA107751 DA000107751 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 117725 A ACTIVE AV

DA107800 DA000107800 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 117789 A ACTIVE AV

DA107815 DA000107815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 117807 A ACTIVE AV

DA10789 DA000010789 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 8757 A ACTIVE AV

DA107897 DA000107897 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 117922 A ACTIVE AP

DA108020 DA000108020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 118109 A ACTIVE AV

DA108056 DA000108056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 118162 A ACTIVE AV

DA108192 DA000108192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 118390 A ACTIVE AV

DA108259 DA000108259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 118494 A ACTIVE AV

DA108522 DA000108522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 264435 A ACTIVE AV

DA108541 DA000108541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 118980 A ACTIVE AV

DA108618 DA000108618 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 119092 A ACTIVE AV

DA108662 DA000108662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159703 A ACTIVE AV

DA108859 DA000108859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 276496 A ACTIVE AV

DA109187 DA000109187 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 153014 A ACTIVE AV

DA109199 DA000109199 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 64 NASH 119998 A ACTIVE AV

DA109202 DA000109202 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278944 A ACTIVE AP

DA109311 DA000109311 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 270539 A ACTIVE AV

DA109737 DA000109737 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 160083 A ACTIVE AV

DA109973 DA000109973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 278087 A ACTIVE AP

DA110103 DA000110103 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 121212 A ACTIVE AV

DA110121 DA000110121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 121242 A ACTIVE AV

DA110160 DA000110160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 121296 A ACTIVE AV

DA110385 DA000110385 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279788 A ACTIVE AV

DA110567 DA000110567 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 269965 A ACTIVE AV

DA110717 DA000110717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 122065 A ACTIVE AV

DA110929 DA000110929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279825 A ACTIVE AV

DA110967 DA000110967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 122447 A ACTIVE AV

DA111036 DA000111036 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30209713 A ACTIVE AV

DA111188 DA000111188 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 280430 A ACTIVE AP

DA111246 DA000111246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 122840 A ACTIVE AV

DA111249 DA000111249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 122843 A ACTIVE AV

DA111358 DA000111358 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 122986 A ACTIVE AV

DA111577 DA000111577 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 123210 A ACTIVE A1

DA111771 DA000111771 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 161447 A ACTIVE AP

DA111790 DA000111790 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 123573 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
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1512
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1518
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LYONS HERMIONE GENICE

VERIFIED ZOGGYIE ROSEANN MARIE

VERIFIED BOBBITT ONTREL DEVON

VERIFIED LYONS SHARNIECE SHARDA

VERIFICATION PENDING KING JASMINE JOHNISE

VERIFIED MANNING MARKEITH DENZEL

VERIFICATION PENDING EZZELL RONALD EDWARD

VERIFIED HARRIS JAMES RUSSELL MATTHEW

VERIFIED MANLEY RONNIE

VERIFIED HARGROVE JIMMIE EARL

VERIFIED NICHOLSON JENNY WEBB

VERIFIED TILLERY CELESTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER KAY WEEKS

VERIFIED ARNOLD VERONICA

VERIFIED HEIDELMEIER JAMES CURTIS

VERIFIED HARRISON JIMMIE LEE

VERIFIED TAYLOR TONY SAERRON

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLSON ANDREW ANTONIO

VERIFIED BROWN ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED ALSTON ASIA LATI

VERIFIED DAVIS MICHAEL

VERIFIED JOYNER COURTNEY NATHANIEL

VERIFIED BARNES MIKEITA BERNICHA

VERIFIED BELL DEVIN MARKEYST

VERIFIED GIFFORD JOHN ANDREW ANDERSON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JERROD ROOSEVELT

VERIFIED COTTEN MARIE VANESSA

VERIFIED TAYLOR BENJAMIN DEMETRIUS

VERIFIED ALSTON ANISSA ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTLE SAYQUIONE T

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DESI LAMONT

VERIFIED CAINE FRANK EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND ANDREA CARMEL

VERIFIED WEST ANDREW LEWIS

VERIFIED POLLINS ELIZABETH MARIE

VERIFIED CHARETTE BRYANNA MARIE

VERIFIED JORDAN QUINN

VERIFIED STOKES TIBENNISESA SULLANISE

VERIFIED BARTLEY-CHERRY SHARON RENE

VERIFIED WIGGINS BRIANA LAVINIA

VERIFIED JOHNSON NEVADA AJIANEE

VERIFIED FENNER JESSERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOLLY LARRY JUNIOR

VERIFIED ODOM BRANDONN CHE

VERIFIED DICKENS ANEKO RASHADD

VERIFIED DUKE IAN CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED SAUNDERS KATELYN LINDSAY

VERIFICATION PENDING POLAND CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFIED KEHAYA DAMON PETER
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YTD PC MASTER

1800  TOMS TRL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1800 TOMS TRL

219  PITTMAN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 219 PITTMAN ST

6284  BULLUCK SCHOOL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 6284 BULLUCK SCHOOL RD

120  BILTMORE PL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 120 BILTMORE PL

117  KRISTA LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 117 KRISTA LN

105 N ROBBINS AVE SHARPSBURG NC 27878 105 N ROBBINS AVE

JR 6893  COLLEEN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6893 COLLEEN RD

572  HALEY DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 572 HALEY DR

132 S PEARL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 132 S PEARL ST

550  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 550 WESTERN AVE

2444  HERMITAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2444 HERMITAGE RD

1705 S CHURCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1705 S CHURCH ST

9037  RED OAK BLVD NASHVILLE NC 27856 9037 RED OAK BLVD

601  CASCADE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 601 CASCADE AVE

208  OAKDALE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 208 OAKDALE RD

1201  RUSSELL ST   #A ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1201 RUSSELL ST # A

6452  ANNABELLA RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6452 ANNABELLA RD

1390  NICK COLEY RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 1390 NICK COLEY RD

103  MANNING CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 103 MANNING CT

3  DREW HILLS CT   #3H BATTLEBORO NC 27809 3 DREW HILLS CT # 3H

418  CASCADE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 418 CASCADE AVE

232  KINGSTON AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 232 KINGSTON AVE

214  SHIRLEY ST TARBORO NC 27886 214 SHIRLEY ST

1509  AZALEA ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1509 AZALEA ST

JR 1907  WILEY RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 1907 WILEY RD

6426  GOLD DR BATTLEBORO NC 27809 6426 GOLD DR

501  MAGNOLIA DR   #C ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 501 MAGNOLIA DR # C

1016  NEW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1016 NEW ST

2419 W HORNES CHURCH RD BAILEY NC 27807 2419 W HORNES CHURCH RD

1248  PINEHURST DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1248 PINEHURST DR

1212  LONG AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1212 LONG AVE

JR 341  GOLDROCK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 341 GOLDROCK RD

301  WALKER ST TARBORO NC 27886 301 WALKER ST

JR 900  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 900 PAUL ST

225  BRIARCLIFF RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 225 BRIARCLIFF RD

222  AVENT CIR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3535 LOOP RD

1625  CYPRESS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1625 CYPRESS ST

515 N DAUGHTRY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 515 N DAUGHTRY ST

3616  SUNSET AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3616 SUNSET AVE

1463  VICTORY AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1463 VICTORY AVE

115  WHEELESS CIR   #M NASHVILLE NC 27856 115 WHEELESS CIR # M

3021  CHERYL CT   #A WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3021 CHERYL CT # A

431  FILLMORE RD TARBORO NC 27886 431 FILLMORE RD

105  QUEEN ANNE AVE NASHVILLE NC 27856 105 QUEEN ANNE AVE

6772  MILL POND RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 6772 MILL POND RD

1217  GREEN TEE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1217 GREEN TEE LN

3963  RED OAK BATTLEBORO RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 PO BOX 271

541  INDIAN BRANCH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 541 INDIAN BRANCH RD

5804  FIELDSTREAM DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 5804 FIELDSTREAM DR
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524062905 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522109079 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528222517 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525441205 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529043239 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2525447268 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522661793 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9999999999 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529373876 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522663268 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2525675848 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529777759 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529044883 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524586289 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528830709 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2525577123 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528254344 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529049196 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528834969 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523828912 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2522669833 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529072288 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2524691355 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528859724 B

BAILEY NC 27807 9199018695 M

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528861711 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2526881282 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524696873 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529084483 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529078900 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523438560 W

NASHVILLE NC 278569110 2524061164 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523823164 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 6098917854 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2526551751 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9738514876 B

TARBORO NC 27886 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2015629974 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529372555 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523141559 W

RED OAK NC 278680271 2528016962 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 8023778214 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 NC Y 8/21/2012 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 61 Y 8/16/2012 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN M 28 Y 3/6/2022 |1401| SHARPSBURG

UN F 30 N 8/30/2012 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 30 DC Y 10/14/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 29 NC N 9/13/2012 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

NL M 29 NC Y 4/1/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 33 NC Y 8/31/2012 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 54 NC Y 9/20/2012 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 60 NC Y 8/30/2012 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 66 NC Y 10/1/2012 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 53 VA Y 3/9/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 72 NC Y 10/9/1978 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 53 NC Y 10/8/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN M 62 NJ Y 10/8/2012 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

UN M 60 NC N 9/22/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 45 NC Y 9/29/1998 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 28 NC Y 10/4/2012 |P10A| GRIFFINS

UN F 35 N 10/5/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 30 NC Y 10/4/2012 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL M 40 NC Y 10/20/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 34 NC Y 10/23/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 31 NC Y 1/7/2016 |0102| TARBORO 2 TARB

NL M 30 NC Y 11/1/2012 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 66 MA Y 11/1/2012 |P03A| SAMARIA

UN M 38 Y 12/30/2021 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

UN F 58 TN N 10/9/2020 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 29 NC Y 9/25/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

HL F 28 NC N 12/3/2012 |P01A| BAILEY

NL M 28 NC N 9/28/2021 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

NL M 45 NC N 9/4/2018 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 52 NC Y 2/7/2022 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 27 NC Y 3/3/2021 |0103| TARBORO 3 TARB

NL M 45 NC Y 6/7/2013 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 43 SC Y 6/12/2013 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 27 MA Y 6/20/2013 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 27 N 3/8/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN F 40 NC Y 6/8/2018 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 62 NJ Y 9/26/2013 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL U 27 Y 3/9/2022 |1204| ROCKY MOUNT 4 RMT

UN F 27 NC Y 11/21/2013 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN F 49 NC Y 1/26/2022 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

UN M 71 Y 4/5/2022 |1101| LEWIS

NL M 36 NY Y 1/22/2014 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 26 NC Y 1/24/2014 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |P11A| RED OAK 56

UN M 29 Y 3/23/2022 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL M 59 VT Y 3/25/2014 |P24A| SHARPSBURG
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 6 TARBORO WARD 6 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TARBORO 3 TARBORO WARD 3 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11
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YTD PC MASTER

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S03

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

23 4 COMMISSION #4 S05

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000679



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #9

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #7

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 4

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #6
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WATER #2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000681



YTD PC MASTER

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |0040| |0040|

N 1961 |0031| |0031|

N 1994 |1401| |1401|

N 1992 |0040| |0040|

N 1992 |0034| |0034|

N 1993 |0035| |0035|

N 1993 |0004| |0004|

N 1989 |0015| |0015|

N 1968 |0032| |0032|

N 1962 |0032| |0032|

N 1956 |0026| |0026|

N 1969 |0034| |0034|

N 1950 |0026| |0026|

N 1969 |0034| |0034|

N 1960 |0036| |0036|

N 1962 |0033| |0033|

N 1977 |0004| |0004|

N 1994 |0007| |0007|

N 1987 |0033| |0033|

N 1992 |0002| |0002|

N 1982 |0034| |0034|

N 1988 |0034| |0034|

N 1991 |0102| |0102|

N 1992 |0034| |0034|

N 1956 |0006| |0006|

N 1984 |0002| |0002|

N 1964 |1205| |1205|

N 1993 |0033| |0033|

N 1994 |0001| |0001|

N 1994 |1204| |1204|

N 1977 |1201| |1201|

N 1970 |0040| |0040|

N 1995 |0103| |0103|

N 1977 |0033| |0033|

N 1979 |0036| |0036|

N 1995 |0031| |0031|

N 1995 |1202| |1202|

N 1982 |1201| |1201|

N 1960 |0037| |0037|

N 1995 |1204| |1204|

N 1995 |0015| |0015|

N 1973 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1951 |1101| |1101|

N 1986 |0015| |0015|

N 1996 |0002| |0002|

N 1996 |0040| |0040|

N 1996 |0026| |0026|

N 1993 |0040| |0040|

N 1963 |0035| |0035|
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DA112072 DA000112072 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 280385 A ACTIVE AP

DA112180 DA000112180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 124282 A ACTIVE AP

DA112206 DA000112206 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30149391 A ACTIVE AV

DA112399 DA000112399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2828061 A ACTIVE AP

DA112422 DA000112422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160639 A ACTIVE AV

DA112552 DA000112552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 124939 A ACTIVE AV

DA112664 DA000112664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 125143 A ACTIVE AV

DA112863 DA000112863 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 156515 A ACTIVE AV

DA112866 DA000112866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 125522 A ACTIVE AV

DA112896 DA000112896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 125571 A ACTIVE AV

DA113120 DA000113120 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 272367 A ACTIVE AV

DA113123 DA000113123 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 125991 A ACTIVE AV

DA113377 DA000113377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 126429 A ACTIVE AV

DA113550 DA000113550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 126768 A ACTIVE AV

DA113666 DA000113666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 126965 A ACTIVE AV

DA113711 DA000113711 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 127041 A ACTIVE AV

DA113735 DA000113735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107129 A ACTIVE AP

DA113772 DA000113772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 127165 A ACTIVE AP

DA114049 DA000114049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 127619 A ACTIVE AV

DA114289 DA000114289 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 128041 A ACTIVE AV

DA114384 DA000114384 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 128214 A ACTIVE AV

DA114501 DA000114501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 128418 A ACTIVE AV

DA114646 DA000114646 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 128669 A ACTIVE AV

DA114701 DA000114701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 128754 A ACTIVE AV

DA114863 DA000114863 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 129037 A ACTIVE AV

DA114879 DA000114879 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 129074 A ACTIVE AV

DA114981 DA000114981 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279561 A ACTIVE AV

DA114984 DA000114984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 129208 A ACTIVE AV

DA114985 DA000114985 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 129209 A ACTIVE AV

DA115055 DA000115055 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 129331 A ACTIVE AV

DA115365 DA000115365 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 129901 A ACTIVE AV

DA115450 DA000115450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161557 A ACTIVE AP

DA115894 DA000115894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 130766 A ACTIVE AV

DA115934 DA000115934 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 130859 A ACTIVE AV

DA116025 DA000116025 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 131016 A ACTIVE AV

DA116052 DA000116052 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 131061 A ACTIVE AV

DA116409 DA000116409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 131740 A ACTIVE AV

DA116646 DA000116646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 274732 A ACTIVE AV

DA116685 DA000116685 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 64 NASH 132247 A ACTIVE AV

DA116767 DA000116767 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 272771 A ACTIVE AV

DA116788 DA000116788 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 132438 A ACTIVE AV

DA117138 DA000117138 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757526050 A ACTIVE AV

DA117191 DA000117191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 133197 A ACTIVE AV

DA117349 DA000117349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 133441 A ACTIVE AP

DA117497 DA000117497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 133733 A ACTIVE AV

DA117579 DA000117579 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 133871 A ACTIVE AV

DA11759 DA000011759 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 9727 A ACTIVE AP

DA11760 DA000011760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 9728 A ACTIVE AV

DA11762 DA000011762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 9730 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOWERS JAMESHA TIANNA-ROSA

VERIFICATION PENDING MASSENBURG CALVIN RAY

VERIFIED MIDDLETON RANDI KALENA

VERIFICATION PENDING BETTS MICHELE JENKINS

VERIFIED STOKES TYREEKA NICOLE

VERIFIED PARKER NAQUISHA LYNETTE

VERIFIED SHAW ROSE MARY

VERIFIED BATTS GEORGE

VERIFIED HOWARD ARISTARCHUS

VERIFIED ARROYO-JUAREZ CONSTANCIA

VERIFIED BAKSH HANIFFA

VERIFIED DIETZ NIECYL RABOR

VERIFIED HARRIS DION JARROD

VERIFIED HARDY ALEXUS LASHONDA

VERIFIED LYONS MAURICE RASHAD

VERIFIED DELGADO BRISSA MARINA

VERIFICATION PENDING PETITT MIEYA NICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ODOM MARVIN RAY

VERIFIED BIRTHWRIGHT BONNIE YVONNE

VERIFIED ROBBINS WHITTNEY NICOLE

VERIFIED HEIDELMEIER RACHEL NICOLE

VERIFIED BRYANT RASHONDA RENEE

VERIFIED WARRICK KAMERYN HANNAH

VERIFIED KEARNEY CASEY MARIE

VERIFIED HILL DESTINY ALEXIAS

VERIFIED MOORE THOMAS HUNTER

VERIFIED WYNN TANIKA NICOLE

VERIFIED BAKER DEAJAH ZELDRIQUE

VERIFIED SILVER SAMIA LANESE

VERIFIED BOYD JOSHUA BLAKE

VERIFIED EDGE JAKWAN TYKIIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANCHARD MICHAELA SUE

VERIFIED PATEL ROSHNI

VERIFIED COLLINS ANTHONY ISIAH

VERIFIED CHERRY TERRENCE T

VERIFIED AVENT LAQUSHIA SHAQUOUA

VERIFIED ALSTON JEFFREY LATRELL

VERIFIED EVANS NYDAISHA TIKIRIA

VERIFIED GRIFFIN VIRGINIA MARIE

VERIFIED WARDRICK JAMES RONALD

VERIFIED TAYLOR TRUSHANIA QUSHAYE MONA

VERIFIED SPRUILL EMILY GAIL

VERIFIED BATTLE THOMAS LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING VINES REGINALD KEITH

VERIFIED EVANS MILBERT SAMUEL

VERIFIED BALLANCE KAYLA MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN BETH JOHNSON

VERIFIED GREEN BILLY WARREN

VERIFIED GREEN BRENDA JOYCE
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106  EDEN CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 106 EDEN CT

585  AVENTON GIN RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 585 AVENTON GIN RD

183  KEYS CT   #6 GREENVILLE NC 27858 183 KEYS CT # 6

118  CHANCEY DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 118 CHANCEY DR

520  KEEN ST   #C ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 520 KEEN ST # C

3929  SUNSET AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3929 SUNSET AVE

906  GREGG CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 906 GREGG CT

JR 1256  NIBLICK DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1256 NIBLICK DR

700 W THOMAS ST   #D ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 700 W THOMAS ST # D

3396  HENPECK LN ELM CITY NC 27822 3396 HENPECK LN

806  OLD WILSON RD   #25 PINETOPS NC 27864 806 OLD WILSON RD # 25

2713  COLEBERRY TRL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2713 COLEBERRY TRL

770  TIFFANY BLVD   #B ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 770 TIFFANY BLVD # B

316  BANNER WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 316 BANNER WAY

4681  HACKNEY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4681 HACKNEY RD

1041  KINCHEN DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1041 KINCHEN DR

5 W PERSON ST FRANKLINTON NC 27525 679 PARK AVENUE

160 S WINSTEAD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE

602  COLONY SQ ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 602 COLONY SQ

517  CLYDE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 517 CLYDE ST

208  OAKDALE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 208 OAKDALE RD

9986  MOSES CT WHITAKERS NC 27891 9986 MOSES CT

3927  BARNES HILL CHURCH RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 3927 BARNES HILL CHURCH RD

1224  FIDELIA RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1224 FIDELIA RD

706  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 706 WESTERN AVE

11461  STRAIGHT GATE RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 11461 STRAIGHT GATE RD

111  KENNEDY CIR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 111 KENNEDY CIR

116  MCINTYRE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 116 MCINTYRE LN

2068  TRAVIS RUN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2068 TRAVIS RUN

6165  GOLDEN POND RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6165 GOLDEN POND RD

836  WILLIFORD ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 836 WILLIFORD ST

10003  CLAUDE LEWIS RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 10003 CLAUDE LEWIS RD

1101  ROSEDALE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1101 ROSEDALE AVE

120  HOLLY DR SHARPSBURG NC 27878 120 HOLLY DRIVE

1310  MAPLE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1310 MAPLE ST

529  QUAIL CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 529 QUAIL CT

1235 W RALEIGH BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1235 W RALEIGH BLVD

120  LOOP CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 120 LOOP CT

741  WESTERN AVE   #E1 NASHVILLE NC 27856 741 WESTERN AVE # E1

411  COLEMAN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 411 COLEMAN AVE

118  BOYD CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 118 BOYD CT

604  LITTLE ROCK CHURCH RD LUCAMA NC 27851 604 LITTLE ROCK CHURCH RD

JR 2008  TRAVIS RUN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 807 COLUMBIA AVE

5350  ROBIN DR BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5350 ROBIN DR

2709  GARY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 8381

1149  THATCHER LN SPRING HOPE NC 27882 1149 THATCHER LN

160 S WINSTEAD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE

6371  GOLDEN POND RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6371 GOLDEN POND RD

6371  GOLDEN POND RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6371 GOLDEN POND RD
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524805357 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2529374489 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524586845 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437339 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529072948 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523662130 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522668533 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 2529551149 W

PINETOPS NC 27864 2524509531 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524522607 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 7039465825 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523434841 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529559780 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529036428 O

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 2528203015 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525576772 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528221177 W

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2525442614 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 9197448790 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522664306 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524692656 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523666359 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523088857 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523663679 B

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2529036452 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 A

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2526400216 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523663554 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522992352 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524690791 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9197464864 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529031992 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522662330 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525187511 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278042720 2522948256 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2524033794 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529729022 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2529082387 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2524783677 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 27 NC N 3/15/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 69 NC Y 7/25/2014 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL F 33 NJ Y 9/19/2016 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL F 60 Y 4/8/2021 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 26 NC Y 3/9/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 27 NC Y 9/29/2014 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN F 53 NC N 10/3/2014 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 82 Y 1/5/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 62 NC N 10/2/2014 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

HL F 27 Y 10/6/2014 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 43 OC Y 6/11/2019 |1001| PINETOPS PINE

NL F 44 Y 12/10/2014 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 30 DC Y 2/24/2015 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 25 NC Y 5/7/2015 |P15A| OAK LEVEL 57

NL M 26 NC Y 6/18/2015 |P15A| OAK LEVEL 57

HL F 39 OC Y 6/18/2015 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 42 MD Y 3/21/2022 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON MU03

NL M 66 NC Y 7/14/2015 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN F 57 NJ N 8/26/2015 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 26 NC Y 10/22/2015 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 25 NC Y 11/12/2015 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 26 NC Y 11/30/2015 |P12A| SALEM

NL F 24 NC Y 11/17/2015 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL F 24 NC Y 11/5/2015 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 25 NC N 1/27/2016 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 25 NC Y 2/17/2016 |P12A| SALEM

NL F 25 Y 2/23/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 25 NC Y 2/18/2016 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 24 NC Y 2/18/2016 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL M 25 NC Y 2/17/2016 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 28 NC N 3/3/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 25 NC Y 3/30/2022 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

NL F 43 Y 5/11/2016 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 24 N 6/14/2016 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

NL M 35 NC Y 6/17/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 26 NC Y 6/21/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 34 N 8/6/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 25 Y 3/17/2020 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN F 67 WV Y 8/18/2016 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 70 DC Y 8/16/2019 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 24 NC Y 9/14/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL U 24 Y 3/1/2022 |PRCR| CROSSROADS CILU

NL M 24 NC Y 10/3/2016 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL M 56 NC N 10/7/2016 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

NL M 45 NC N 10/5/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 24 NC Y 10/14/2016 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL F 83 NC N 4/18/1964 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 72 NC Y 11/12/1971 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 72 NC Y 4/3/1972 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000688



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

PINETOPS 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

LUCAMA 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11
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23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 7 COMMISSION #7 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6
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YTD PC MASTER

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 5

ICL

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #2

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS P

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6
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PINETOPS
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RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PINE PINETOPS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CILU LUCAMA 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000693



YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |1202| |1202|

N 1953 |0007| |0007|

N 1989 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1962 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1996 |0031| |0031|

N 1995 |0037| |0037|

N 1969 |0034| |0034|

N 1940 |0040| |0040|

N 1960 |0031| |0031|

N 1995 |0004| |0004|

N 1979 |1001| |1001|

N 1978 |0037| |0037|

N 1992 |0040| |0040|

N 1997 |0025| |0025|

N 1996 |0025| |0025|

N 1983 |0034| |0034|

N 1980 |03| |03|

N 1956 |0037| |0037|

N 1965 |0040| |0040|

N 1996 |0033| |0033|

N 1997 |0036| |0036|

N 1996 |0022| |0022|

N 1998 |0025| |0025|

N 1998 |0040| |0040|

N 1997 |0032| |0032|

N 1997 |0022| |0022|

N 1997 |1201| |1201|

N 1997 |0037| |0037|

N 1998 |0040| |0040|

N 1997 |0035| |0035|

N 1994 |0034| |0034|

N 1997 |0005| |0005|

N 1979 |0036| |0036|

N 1998 |0035| |0035|

N 1987 |0033| |0033|

N 1996 |0034| |0034|

N 1988 |0033| |0033|

N 1997 |1201| |1201|

N 1955 |0015| |0015|

N 1952 |1205| |1205|

N 1998 |0034| |0034|

N 1998 |PRCR| |PRCR|

N 1998 |0040| |0040|

N 1966 |0002| |0002|

N 1977 |0034| |0034|

N 1998 |0006| |0006|

N 1939 |0037| |0037|

N 1950 |0035| |0035|

N 1950 |0035| |0035|
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DA117636 DA000117636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 133978 A ACTIVE AV

DA117703 DA000117703 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 134092 A ACTIVE AV

DA117708 DA000117708 REP UNA REP to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106481 A ACTIVE AN

DA117738 DA000117738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 134154 A ACTIVE AV

DA117776 DA000117776 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 134221 A ACTIVE A2

DA118092 DA000118092 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 134826 A ACTIVE AP

DA118095 DA000118095 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 134831 A ACTIVE AV

DA118498 DA000118498 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 135582 A ACTIVE AP

DA118558 DA000118558 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 135709 A ACTIVE AV

DA118574 DA000118574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 135762 A ACTIVE AV

DA118619 DA000118619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 135836 A ACTIVE AP

DA118697 DA000118697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 136557 A ACTIVE AV

DA118698 DA000118698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757525685 A ACTIVE AV

DA118763 DA000118763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210439 A ACTIVE AV

DA118789 DA000118789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 136115 A ACTIVE AV

DA118813 DA000118813 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 136166 A ACTIVE AP

DA118848 DA000118848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 136230 A ACTIVE AV

DA118850 DA000118850 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 136232 A ACTIVE AV

DA118958 DA000118958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 136402 A ACTIVE AV

DA119010 DA000119010 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 136496 A ACTIVE AP

DA119106 DA000119106 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 136761 A ACTIVE AV

DA119127 DA000119127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 136790 A ACTIVE AV

DA119404 DA000119404 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160169 A ACTIVE AV

DA119471 DA000119471 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 137319 A ACTIVE AV

DA119531 DA000119531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 137417 A ACTIVE AV

DA119589 DA000119589 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 137520 A ACTIVE AV

DA119590 DA000119590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 137521 A ACTIVE AV

DA11969 DA000011969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 9937 A ACTIVE AV

DA119757 DA000119757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 137811 A ACTIVE AV

DA119782 DA000119782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 137848 A ACTIVE AP

DA119800 DA000119800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 137881 A ACTIVE AV

DA119870 DA000119870 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 137991 A ACTIVE A2

DA119924 DA000119924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 138087 A ACTIVE AV

DA120015 DA000120015 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525927 A ACTIVE AV

DA120103 DA000120103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 138378 A ACTIVE AV

DA120158 DA000120158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 138476 A ACTIVE AP

DA120180 DA000120180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 138506 A ACTIVE AV

DA120294 DA000120294 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 138701 A ACTIVE AV

DA120602 DA000120602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 139160 A ACTIVE AV

DA120607 DA000120607 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 139165 A ACTIVE AV

DA120765 DA000120765 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279675 A ACTIVE AV

DA120770 DA000120770 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 139347 A ACTIVE AV

DA120819 DA000120819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 139425 A ACTIVE AV

DA120830 DA000120830 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 139450 A ACTIVE AV

DA120935 DA000120935 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 64 NASH 161504 A ACTIVE AP

DA121173 DA000121173 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 140090 A ACTIVE AV

DA121212 DA000121212 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140152 A ACTIVE AV

DA12125 DA000012125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 10093 A ACTIVE AV

DA121255 DA000121255 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140219 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED BELLAMY PATRICK MAURICE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ASHLEY PATE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROBERSON JERRY ALLEN

VERIFIED SCOTT CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

CONFIRMATION PENDING WIMMER ALICE FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL SKYLAR NOEL

VERIFIED FARMER SUSAN RAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MINDY LEIGH

VERIFIED HOLMES TYLER WILLIAM

VERIFIED MOORE JOHN OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDRICKS MOESHA SHANTE

VERIFIED BOONE CLEANDRIA LOUVON

VERIFIED PADILLA ROBERT ANDREW

VERIFIED SAMB MADELEINE

VERIFIED HATCH TAKERA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN NOAH BRADLEY

VERIFIED DIXON TAMARA LYNETTE

VERIFIED SANTIAGO MARISOL

VERIFIED COX JUSTIN PIERRE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLIAM TYRESE TYLEJUAN

VERIFIED MEDFORD DAVID SCOTT

VERIFIED COBURN TANAKA CHRISTANNA

VERIFIED FARIAS VANESSA

VERIFIED LYONS DONRAY WILLIE

VERIFIED DEBRO JAMIAH JALISHA

VERIFIED ARTIS JASMINE RENEE

VERIFIED KENT LAQUANDA PRECIOUS

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JOHN LOUIS

VERIFIED NARRON MATTHEW BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON ALTON SMITH

VERIFIED WHITING ALLYSON NICOLE

CONFIRMATION PENDING WINSTEAD NASIR ANTWAN

VERIFIED HARPER BRYSON MEHKI

VERIFIED ALLAS SADIE MARIE

VERIFIED BARR ROBERT LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTLE BRITTANY SHUNTA

VERIFIED AMBERS JOYCE PATRICIA

VERIFIED WIGGINS NAIYAH SYMONE

VERIFIED NEVILLE DAMIEN DESHAWN

VERIFIED MILLER ANNA-DREHER WILSON

VERIFIED TOLES ORLANDO ANDER

VERIFIED HUNTER NANCY NICOLE

VERIFIED HAWKINS AUDREY LORRAINE

VERIFIED POTTS DESIREE SHERRIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED BARROW GREGORY DYLAN

VERIFIED PRATT JAHQUEZ

VERIFIED DAVIS LOUISE NEWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTLE TYRIEK
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478  SHELLCASTLE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 478 SHELLCASTLE RD

3620  JOYNER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 3620 JOYNER RD

303  BELL ACRES RD ENFIELD NC 27823 303 BELL ACRES RD

1704 SW MAIN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1704 SW MAIN ST

1208 E OLD SPRING HOPE RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1208 E OLD SPRING HOPE RD

4164  STONEY HILL CHURCH RD BAILEY NC 27807 4164 STONEY HILL CHURCH RD

10992  ROCK QUARRY RD SIMS NC 27880 10992 ROCK QUARRY RD

7755  RACE TRACK RD CASTALIA NC 27816 7755 RACE TRACK RD

3255  PROPHECY RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 3255 PROPHECY RD

813  WESTWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 813 WESTWOOD DR

1110  AYCOCK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 137 GRANGE ST

459  GOLDEN VILLAS DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 459 GOLDEN VILLAS DR

2514  WINDING CREEK DR SW WILSON NC 27893 2514 WINDING CREEK DR SW

3920  STERLING POINTE DR   #7 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3920 STERLING POINTE DR # 7

242  MCINTYRE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 242 MCINTYRE LN

1113  BIRCHWOOD DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 1113 BIRCHWOOD DR

531  CLYDE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 531 CLYDE ST

321  DELANE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 321 DELANE DR

742  BEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 742 BEAL ST

2804  JASON DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2804 JASON DR

715  EVERGREEN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 715 EVERGREEN RD

905  BEECHWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 905 BEECHWOOD DR

7263  FRAZIER RD BAILEY NC 27807 7263 FRAZIER RD

2076  TRAVIS RUN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2076 TRAVIS RUN

2419 W HORNES CHURCH RD BAILEY NC 27807 2419 W HORNES CHURCH RD

1008  EVERGREEN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1008 EVERGREEN RD

907  RUSSELL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 907 RUSSELL ST

JR 3416  MERRIFIELD RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3416 MERRIFIELD RD

3307  WOODBROOK DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3307 WOODBROOK DR

817  RUSSELL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 817 RUSSELL ST

10023 E NC 97 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 10023 E NC 97

3430  SUNSET AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3430 SUNSET AVE

2736  GARY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2736 GARY RD

7834  TEDDER RD LUCAMA NC 27851 7834 TEDDER RD

JR 2836  BERKLEY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2836 BERKLEY DR

1612  GRAHAM ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1612 GRAHAM ST

1009  GOLDROCK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1009 GOLDROCK RD

1135  NASHVILLE RD   #A ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1135 NASHVILLE RD # A

JR 101  GLOUCESTER CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 101 GLOUCESTER CT

7024 S OLD CARRIAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 7024 S OLD CARRIAGE RD

232  PARK AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 232 PARK AVE

1013  RUSSELL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1013 RUSSELL ST

237  MACON DR   #111 NASHVILLE NC 27856 237 MACON DR # 111

800 S PINE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 800 S PINE ST

3738 W OLD SPRING HOPE RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 PO BOX 57

4507  LAUREL TRAIL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4507 LAUREL TRAIL RD

817 S TILLERY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 817 S TILLERY ST

720  KINCHEN DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 720 KINCHEN DR

800  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 800 PAUL ST
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528221444 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 2523822843 W

ENFIELD NC 27823 2525322370 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523148420 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528133890 W

BAILEY NC 27807 9196308952 W

SIMS NC 27880 2522992981 W

CASTALIA NC 27816 9415446524 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 5867656471 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524061279 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278041723 2523829983 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529087237 B

WILSON NC 27893 2523262555 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523501761 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522661017 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528136210 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523437123 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 8566558868 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523148236 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525670102 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528132880 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523436686 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2522900069 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522109079 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2522357577 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529073609 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529046436 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524430454 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524696774 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523436070 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 8136008666 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529082102 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529078215 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2404639396 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529554605 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524692216 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9198954687 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529043903 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529045902 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2524067858 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528835109 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 9044480787 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529559845 B

RED OAK NC 278680057 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529034536 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524675770 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529030120 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2027045972 B
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NL M 46 NC Y 8/9/2016 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

UN F 25 NC Y 10/20/2016 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 69 NC Y 2/9/2022 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1

NL M 24 Y 10/14/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 64 WV Y 10/24/2016 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL F 26 NC Y 11/3/2016 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 51 NC Y 11/3/2016 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 30 NC Y 11/8/2016 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL M 28 MI Y 11/8/2016 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL M 66 NC Y 11/8/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 24 NC Y 11/18/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 39 NC Y 11/5/2016 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

HL M 25 NC Y 1/11/2022 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

UN U 44 N 2/22/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 26 NC Y 1/6/2017 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 23 NC Y 1/24/2017 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 27 NC Y 1/23/2017 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

HL F 44 NJ Y 1/20/2017 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 23 NC Y 3/6/2017 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 23 NC Y 3/17/2017 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 53 NC Y 4/25/2017 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 23 N 4/24/2017 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

HL F 24 NY Y 2/9/2022 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL M 26 DC Y 7/18/2017 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 23 NC Y 10/17/2016 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 27 NC Y 6/8/2017 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 24 NC N 7/3/2017 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 69 NC Y 9/17/1980 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 23 NC Y 2/3/2017 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL M 60 NC Y 9/29/2017 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 25 SC Y 10/5/2017 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 23 NC Y 9/6/2017 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 23 NC Y 10/30/2017 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN U 23 Y 2/14/2022 |PRCR| CROSSROADS

UN M 58 WA Y 12/4/2017 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 23 NC Y 5/2/2017 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 49 VA Y 1/3/2018 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 23 NC Y 1/31/2018 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 22 NC Y 8/1/2016 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 22 NC Y 10/14/2016 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 31 NC N 2/28/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 22 NC Y 3/8/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 57 NC Y 3/7/2018 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN F 62 MN Y 3/22/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 23 Y 3/26/2022 |P07A| MOMEYER

NL M 22 NC Y 6/1/2018 |P14A| DORTCHES 57

NL M 22 NC Y 6/6/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 61 NC Y 7/10/1998 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 29 NC Y 5/11/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000699



YTD PC MASTER

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000700



YTD PC MASTER

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 1 COMMISSION #1 3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000701



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #4 2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

BB BC BD BE
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000702



YTD PC MASTER

WATER DISTRICT 2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000703



YTD PC MASTER

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000704



YTD PC MASTER

N 1976 |0025| |0025|

N 1997 |0004| |0004|

N 1953 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1998 |0034| |0034|

N 1958 |0015| |0015|

N 1996 |0001| |0001|

N 1971 |0001| |0001|

N 1992 |0003| |0003|

N 1994 |0006| |0006|

N 1956 |0033| |0033|

N 1998 |0033| |0033|

N 1983 |0040| |0040|

N 1997 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1978 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1996 |0037| |0037|

N 1999 |0015| |0015|

N 1995 |0033| |0033|

N 1978 |0037| |0037|

N 1999 |0032| |0032|

N 1999 |0036| |0036|

N 1969 |0032| |0032|

N 1999 |0036| |0036|

N 1998 |0008| |0008|

N 1996 |0040| |0040|

N 1999 |0001| |0001|

N 1995 |0033| |0033|

N 1998 |0033| |0033|

N 1953 |0037| |0037|

N 1999 |0026| |0026|

N 1962 |0033| |0033|

N 1997 |0035| |0035|

N 1999 |0037| |0037|

N 1999 |0034| |0034|

N 1999 |PRCR| |PRCR|

N 1964 |0036| |0036|

N 1999 |0034| |0034|

N 1973 |0040| |0040|

N 1999 |0034| |0034|

N 2000 |0039| |0039|

N 2000 |0004| |0004|

N 1991 |1205| |1205|

N 2000 |0033| |0033|

N 1965 |0015| |0015|

N 1960 |0033| |0033|

N 1999 |0012| |0012|

N 2000 |0041| |0041|

N 2000 |0033| |0033|

N 1961 |0034| |0034|

N 1993 |0033| |0033|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000705



YTD PC MASTER

DA121265 DA000121265 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140240 A ACTIVE AV

DA121283 DA000121283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140272 A ACTIVE A2

DA121490 DA000121490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140669 A ACTIVE AV

DA121584 DA000121584 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757526540 A ACTIVE AP

DA121620 DA000121620 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140923 A ACTIVE AV

DA121858 DA000121858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 141401 A ACTIVE AV

DA121892 DA000121892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 141468 A ACTIVE AV

DA121969 DA000121969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 141620 A ACTIVE AV

DA122197 DA000122197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279859 A ACTIVE AP

DA122259 DA000122259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 142149 A ACTIVE AP

DA122343 DA000122343 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 142274 A ACTIVE AV

DA122441 DA000122441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 142487 A ACTIVE AV

DA122444 DA000122444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 142496 A ACTIVE AV

DA122452 DA000122452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 142531 A ACTIVE AV

DA122519 DA000122519 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 142693 A ACTIVE AV

DA122716 DA000122716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 143163 A ACTIVE AV

DA122718 DA000122718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 143165 A ACTIVE AP

DA122761 DA000122761 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757525764 A ACTIVE AV

DA122787 DA000122787 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 143322 A ACTIVE AV

DA123012 DA000123012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 143713 A ACTIVE AV

DA123050 DA000123050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 143775 A ACTIVE AV

DA123247 DA000123247 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 144162 A ACTIVE AP

DA123362 DA000123362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 144392 A ACTIVE AV

DA123384 DA000123384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279877 A ACTIVE AP

DA123418 DA000123418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 144501 A ACTIVE AV

DA123556 DA000123556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 144764 A ACTIVE AV

DA123668 DA000123668 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160495 A ACTIVE AV

DA123699 DA000123699 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 144993 A ACTIVE AP

DA123958 DA000123958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 278627 A ACTIVE AP

DA123997 DA000123997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 145472 A ACTIVE AV

DA12404 DA000012404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 10372 A ACTIVE AP

DA124061 DA000124061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 145578 A ACTIVE A2

DA124171 DA000124171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 145766 A ACTIVE AV

DA124248 DA000124248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 145907 A ACTIVE AV

DA124279 DA000124279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 145963 A ACTIVE AV

DA124330 DA000124330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 146053 A ACTIVE AV

DA124338 DA000124338 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 146064 A ACTIVE AV

DA124410 DA000124410 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 146179 A ACTIVE AV

DA124460 DA000124460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 146264 A ACTIVE AV

DA124524 DA000124524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 146381 A ACTIVE AV

DA124614 DA000124614 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 146556 A ACTIVE AV

DA124876 DA000124876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 147066 A ACTIVE AV

DA124971 DA000124971 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 147243 A ACTIVE AV

DA125093 DA000125093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 147477 A ACTIVE AV

DA125191 DA000125191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 277925 A ACTIVE AP

DA125338 DA000125338 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 147931 A ACTIVE AV

DA125565 DA000125565 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 148287 A ACTIVE AV

DA125709 DA000125709 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 148432 A ACTIVE AV

DA125728 DA000125728 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 148451 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000706



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FARMER-JOYNER KEYONA SHONTELL

CONFIRMATION PENDING COOPER TAVON ANTONIO

VERIFIED LYONS VONTRELL LYNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING VICK KASHAWN JAEVON

VERIFIED HILL MARSHONDA NEKESHIA

VERIFIED TAYLOR THAD

VERIFIED WHITAKER JUDE CAMERON

VERIFIED LYONS DOMINIQUE ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS TAMESHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITAKER LILLIE MAE

VERIFIED DANCY KANISHA RENEA

VERIFIED WHITAKER TONYA AMANDA

VERIFIED MBAYE PAPA MAYACINE

VERIFIED SWEENEY ADIA NAJIQUE

VERIFIED KARLSMARK SALLY ANN

VERIFIED STOKES ISIS SENTELL

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS DWAYNE

VERIFIED HOOPER RANDY DONELL

VERIFIED ANDERSON DYLAN WAYNE

VERIFIED COPELAND KENDREALL SHUNTRICE

VERIFIED LAWRENCE BRIANA AMILLION

VERIFICATION PENDING DARAK ABBY LEIGHANNE

VERIFIED LAWRENCE TASHAUN AZIZ

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT JOSEPH

VERIFIED TILLERY DONNIE LEE

VERIFIED BROWN KRISTY TOMEKA

VERIFIED LLOYD SAMUEL THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING RICKS MARQUEVION QUE-WMANJE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN SARAH LOUISE

VERIFIED RODGERS JIMMIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY JOAN EDWARDS

CONFIRMATION PENDING SHEPPARD SHONTYONA SHYKELLIA

VERIFIED GREENNAGH NATASHIA

VERIFIED RYANS ANIYAH ASHTON

VERIFIED THOMPSON JASMIZE LASHAUNA

VERIFIED WHITAKER MYRON JAHIEM

VERIFIED SANDERS GWENDOLYN MARIE

VERIFIED PARKER BREDAJAH TRENEE

VERIFIED BRYANT DENNIS RAY

VERIFIED EVANS FANNIE MAE

VERIFIED DAVIS JAQUIL DAISHAWN

VERIFIED HARPER SANDRA LORRAINE

VERIFIED FREDERICKS TAMIA AALYIAH

VERIFIED GRAY TIMMY

VERIFICATION PENDING GAUDIN KIMANI JEAN

VERIFIED DAVIS BEYONCE NICOLE

VERIFIED BATTLE DESMOND JAQUAN

VERIFIED CRUZ GENESIS ISONAE-FRANKIE

VERIFIED JONES TEQUAN SALEEM

L M N O P Q
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000707



YTD PC MASTER

480  SLED CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 480 SLED CT

2364 N NC 58 NASHVILLE NC 27856 2364 N NC 58

120  BILTMORE PL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 120 BILTMORE PL

408  HAZEL DR STANTONSBURG NC 27883 408 HAZEL DR

2306  HURT DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2306 HURT DR

512  DREXEL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 512 DREXEL RD

633  BEAMAN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 633 BEAMAN ST

120  BILTMORE PL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 120 BILTMORE PL

326  MULLINS ST TARBORO NC 27886 326 MULLINS ST

160 S WINSTEAD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE

1712  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1712 BURTON ST

1205  PARHAM ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1205 PARHAM ST

114  SOUTHPARK VILLAGE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 114 SOUTHPARK VILLAGE CT

5961  HARRISONTOWN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 5961 HARRISONTOWN RD

125  AVONDALE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 125 AVONDALE CT

219 E RIDGE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 219 E RIDGE ST

7087  BUNTING RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 7087 BUNTING RD

JR 6339  JOYNER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6339 JOYNER RD

2900  BRASSFIELD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2900 BRASSFIELD DR

69  WALBROOK CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 69 WALBROOK CT

120  BILTMORE PL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 120 BILTMORE PL

7615  WEBBS MILL RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 7615 WEBBS MILL RD

120  MOYE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 120 MOYE CT

121  LIGUSTRUM CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 121 LIGUSTRUM CT

JR 8871  SCHOOL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 6032

907  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 907 BURTON ST

2200  JOELENE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2200 JOELENE DR

107  GREENWOOD AVE   #6 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 107 GREENWOOD AVE # 6

308 S CUTCHIN ST WHITAKERS NC 27891 PO BOX 1172

3025 S CHURCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3025 S CHURCH ST

4664  RIVER FARM RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4664 RIVER FARM RD

2000  TRAVIS RUN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2000 TRAVIS RUN

111  MUSCADINE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 111 MUSCADINE RD

713  DALE DR SHARPSBURG NC 27878 P O BOX 1276

2430  HURT DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2430 HURT DR

419  HENRY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 419 HENRY ST

7205  SUNFLOWER RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 7205 SUNFLOWER RD

400  CLARK ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 400 CLARK ST

1509  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1509 BURTON ST

907  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 907 BURTON ST

804  GREGG CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 804 GREGG CT

1981  SAPPHIRE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1981 SAPPHIRE RD

924  NEW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 924 NEW ST

312  CLEO ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 312 CLEO ST

415  COLEMAN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 415 COLEMAN AVE

320  BABER CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 320 BABER CT

212  KENTUCKY CT SHARPSBURG NC 27878 212 KENTUCKY CT

1321  HORNE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1321 HORNE ST

102  JEFFRIES CV ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 102 JEFFRIES CV

R S T U V W
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529045888 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529071066 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523952842 B

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2522921173 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528014597 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528221874 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528223829 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522007204 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2525677219 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529789382 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529851601 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9193618493 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6103904662 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524690440 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2523088186 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525440257 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528223595 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2524697708 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524675688 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528010505 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2404285317 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9105231216 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9196272686 B

WHITAKERS NC 278911172 2528223664 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524523501 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524420980 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524693041 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2403084584 B

SHARPSBURG NC 27878 2523827805 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524699718 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528853299 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525624643 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524007070 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3013101178 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2402412754 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528836823 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525440334 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522661302 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522742169 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523664274 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524529982 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523430700 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9803957717 B
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UN F 27 NC N 5/4/2018 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 22 NC Y 6/15/2018 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL F 27 WA Y 7/19/2018 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN M 23 Y 3/18/2022 |PRST| STANTONSBURG CIST

NL F 24 NC Y 8/16/2018 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

UN M 61 Y 9/10/2018 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 23 NC Y 9/4/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 22 Y 9/10/2018 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 23 N 3/3/2022 |0101| TARBORO 1 PRIN

NL F 99 NC N 10/12/2018 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN F 23 N 10/11/2018 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 51 NC Y 10/26/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN M 53 N 10/26/2018 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 23 NC Y 10/29/2018 |P14A| DORTCHES 53

NL F 60 PA Y 11/2/2018 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

UN F 24 NC Y 11/6/2018 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN M 60 NC Y 11/5/2018 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL M 25 Y 1/25/2022 |PRTO| TOISNOT

UN M 31 Y 11/19/2018 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 24 NC Y 12/30/2018 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 22 NC Y 1/4/2019 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN F 21 NC Y 2/4/2019 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL M 21 NC N 7/23/2018 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 42 NC N 3/15/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 21 NC Y 2/15/2019 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 44 DC Y 4/2/2019 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 21 NC Y 3/3/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 22 NC N 4/11/2019 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 55 NC Y 7/26/2021 |0601| WHITAKERS WHIT

NL F 21 NC Y 7/24/2017 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 57

NL F 68 NC Y 10/3/1980 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 22 NC Y 6/17/2019 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN F 32 PA N 6/28/2019 |P14A| DORTCHES 57

NL F 23 NJ Y 7/12/2019 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

NL F 21 NC Y 7/17/2019 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL M 21 NC N 8/24/2018 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 49 NC Y 7/12/2019 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 22 NC N 7/23/2019 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 68 NC N 7/26/2019 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 73 GA Y 8/13/2019 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 28 NJ Y 8/26/2019 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 72 DC Y 10/4/2019 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 21 DC N 9/19/2019 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 57 NC Y 11/1/2019 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 29 NC Y 1/18/2021 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

UN F 22 NC N 11/18/2019 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN M 20 NC N 1/3/2020 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

UN F 20 Y 1/3/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN M 20 NJ Y 1/3/2020 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57
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CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

STANTONSBURG 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

PRINCEVILLE P2 PRINCE WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF DORTCHES 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

WHITAKERS 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11
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25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7
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SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #7
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIST STANTONSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PRIN PRINCEVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

53 TOWN OF DORTCHES 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHIT WHITAKERS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1995 |0034| |0034|

N 2000 |0015| |0015|

N 1995 |0040| |0040|

N 1999 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1998 |0038| |0038|

N 1961 |0036| |0036|

N 1999 |0033| |0033|

N 2000 |0040| |0040|

N 1999 |0101| |0101|

N 1923 |0037| |0037|

N 1999 |0034| |0034|

N 1971 |0033| |0033|

N 1969 |0034| |0034|

N 1999 |0041| |0041|

N 1962 |0036| |0036|

N 1998 |0031| |0031|

N 1962 |0007| |0007|

N 1997 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1991 |0039| |0039|

N 1998 |0038| |0038|

N 2000 |0040| |0040|

N 2001 |0011| |0011|

N 2001 |0039| |0039|

N 1980 |1201| |1201|

N 2001 |0035| |0035|

N 1978 |0033| |0033|

N 2001 |0039| |0039|

N 2000 |0036| |0036|

N 1967 |0601| |0601|

N 2001 |0035| |0035|

N 1954 |0004| |0004|

N 2000 |0040| |0040|

N 1990 |0041| |0041|

N 1999 |0035| |0035|

N 2001 |0038| |0038|

N 2001 |0033| |0033|

N 1973 |0038| |0038|

N 2000 |0015| |0015|

N 1954 |0034| |0034|

N 1949 |0033| |0033|

N 1994 |0034| |0034|

N 1950 |0038| |0038|

N 2001 |0033| |0033|

N 1965 |0034| |0034|

N 1993 |1205| |1205|

N 2000 |0034| |0034|

N 2002 |0035| |0035|

N 2002 |0031| |0031|

N 2002 |0040| |0040|
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DA125858 DA000125858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 148590 A ACTIVE AV

DA125866 DA000125866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210540 A ACTIVE AV

DA125964 DA000125964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279570 A ACTIVE AV

DA126100 DA000126100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 148836 A ACTIVE AV

DA126153 DA000126153 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 148889 A ACTIVE AV

DA126188 DA000126188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 148924 A ACTIVE AV

DA126303 DA000126303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149167 A ACTIVE AV

DA126564 DA000126564 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 149729 A ACTIVE AP

DA126676 DA000126676 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 149960 A ACTIVE AV

DA126973 DA000126973 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 150599 A ACTIVE AP

DA127265 DA000127265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 151254 A ACTIVE AV

DA127442 DA000127442 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 151664 A ACTIVE AV

DA127517 DA000127517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 151848 A ACTIVE AV

DA127630 DA000127630 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 152114 A ACTIVE AV

DA127787 DA000127787 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 152428 A ACTIVE AV

DA127912 DA000127912 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 152715 A ACTIVE AV

DA128101 DA000128101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 153136 A ACTIVE AV

DA128257 DA000128257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 153478 A ACTIVE AV

DA128290 DA000128290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 157444 A ACTIVE AP

DA128328 DA000128328 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757526175 A ACTIVE AV

DA128458 DA000128458 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 153889 A ACTIVE AP

DA128556 DA000128556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 154097 A ACTIVE AV

DA128610 DA000128610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 154221 A ACTIVE AV

DA128687 DA000128687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 154397 A ACTIVE AV

DA128742 DA000128742 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 154511 A ACTIVE AV

DA128750 DA000128750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 154540 A ACTIVE AV

DA128803 DA000128803 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210066 A ACTIVE AV

DA129087 DA000129087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 155181 A ACTIVE AV

DA129188 DA000129188 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 155400 A ACTIVE AV

DA129204 DA000129204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 155426 A ACTIVE AP

DA129239 DA000129239 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 155487 A ACTIVE A2

DA129363 DA000129363 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 155684 A ACTIVE AV

DA129420 DA000129420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 155807 A ACTIVE AV

DA129436 DA000129436 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 64 NASH 155835 A ACTIVE AV

DA129549 DA000129549 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 156063 A ACTIVE AV

DA129692 DA000129692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 156314 A ACTIVE A2

DA129754 DA000129754 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 156414 A ACTIVE AV

DA129766 DA000129766 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 156430 A ACTIVE AP

DA130040 DA000130040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 156888 A ACTIVE AV

DA130156 DA000130156 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209399 A ACTIVE AV

DA130405 DA000130405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 157541 A ACTIVE AV

DA130427 DA000130427 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210559 A ACTIVE AV

DA130494 DA000130494 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 157689 A ACTIVE AV

DA130514 DA000130514 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 157727 A ACTIVE AV

DA130599 DA000130599 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 157871 A ACTIVE AV

DA130614 DA000130614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 157898 A ACTIVE AV

DA130723 DA000130723 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 64 NASH 158085 A ACTIVE AP

DA130804 DA000130804 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 158214 A ACTIVE AP

DA130845 DA000130845 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 64 NASH 158280 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED DANCY MAKAYLA LASHAY

VERIFIED MURPHY MAZIE WRIGHT

VERIFIED BATTLE DESTINY RENEE

VERIFIED COOPER TYKEIRA MONIQUE

VERIFIED EVANS JAQUAHSEUS SINCERE EUSHUN

VERIFIED MOORE ARMANI MONIKE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND KAITLYN JORDANA

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYTON QUARTEX JAQUAE

VERIFIED RHODES RODERICK EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS BRANDON MCKINLEY

VERIFIED FIELDS CARMAINE M

VERIFIED PASTRANA ANN

VERIFIED HARBISON ROBERTA MARIE

VERIFIED MASSENBURG JALIA AKIRA

VERIFIED BRUECKNER THERESA LYNN

VERIFIED DICKENS KAMRIES NATWAND

VERIFIED PITT DONALD W

VERIFIED HOWINGTON GABRIELLE ZHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER JIMMY GRAY

VERIFIED MONTGOMERY JALISA DOROTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER ANNA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED ARRINGTON ISAIAH IMMANUEL

VERIFIED SMITH DIANEY

VERIFIED RICHARDSON TEIOKEY LAMIKE

VERIFIED TUCKER NIKIYA MARSHAE

VERIFIED MCKNIGHT BEVERLY COLEY

VERIFIED VAUGHAN ZACHARY MACON

VERIFIED JONES ANIHA DESTINY

VERIFIED COMISFORD ISABELLE MUZETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAMBERS RAYSHOUN ARNECE

CONFIRMATION PENDING BATTLE JASPER

VERIFIED BETCHEA GLEN

VERIFIED OSCCO MARIAN MUSA

VERIFIED HALL LATRISHA ANNAMARIA

VERIFIED BRADLEY KHALID ELMIN-SHADEED

CONFIRMATION PENDING HORNE LARRY

VERIFIED APPLEWHITE SHANEATHEA LANEA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSER JOSHUA TAYLOR

VERIFIED BOOKHARDT EMMA SINCLAIR

VERIFIED JONES JERMAL DEMONTE

VERIFIED BENTLEY ZKHYIA

VERIFIED SONDERGARD EMILY FULLER

VERIFIED MOORE ALEIRIA

VERIFIED WALLER-PEREZ DENNIS RAY

VERIFIED PARKER FREDERICK DESMOND

VERIFIED SMITH KARISMA A

VERIFICATION PENDING KEARNEY ERIC VERNON

VERIFICATION PENDING SEARCY SAMANTHA PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING LYONS XAVIER TAMON
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1709  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1709 BURTON ST

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

1325  CLARK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1325 CLARK ST

405  DEXTER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 405 DEXTER ST

862  LIVE OAK LN NASHVILLE NC 27856 862 LIVE OAK LN

1007  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1007 BURTON ST

204  BROWNING LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 204 BROWNING LN

500 E CHURCH ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 500 E CHURCH ST

902  EVERGREEN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 902 EVERGREEN RD

7823  US 264A BAILEY NC 27807 7823 US 264A

421  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 421 PAUL ST

645  GOLDROCK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 645 GOLDROCK RD

526  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 526 WESTERN AVE

504  ARRINGTON AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 504 ARRINGTON AVE

10216  MORGAN ST MIDDLESEX NC 27557 10216 MORGAN ST

1128  BEECHWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1128 BEECHWOOD DR

1409  PINEHAVEN DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1409 PINEHAVEN DR

718  SUNSET AVE   #1 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 718 SUNSET AVE # 1

160 S WINSTEAD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE

826  BLACK CREEK RD WILSON NC 27893 826 BLACK CREEK RD

2904  WOODS WALK WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2904 WOODS WALK WAY

1200  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1200 PAUL ST

202  KINLAW CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 202 KINLAW CT

406  NELSON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 406 NELSON ST

302  BABER CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 302 BABER CT

1013  NEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1013 NEAL ST

243  BLUE BEECH DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 243 BLUE BEECH DR

5413 S NC 58 NASHVILLE NC 27856 107 GREENWOOD AVE

920  BIRCHWOOD DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 920 BIRCHWOOD DR

612  BEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 612 BEAL ST

1221  STONERIDGE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1221 STONERIDGE LN

921  NEW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 921 NEW ST

7421  KINGSBORO DR BAILEY NC 27807 7421 KINGSBORO DR

392 W RALEIGH BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 392 W RALEIGH BLVD

1200  LIBERTY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1200 LIBERTY ST

421  CASCADE AVE   #A ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 2102

1003  BURTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1003 BURTON ST

4739 N BROWNTOWN RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 4739 N BROWNTOWN RD

108  SPINNAKER CV ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 108 SPINNAKER CV

3170  MOSELEY DR   #9 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3170 MOSELEY DR # 9

521  POWELL DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 521 POWELL DR

821  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 821 GREENE HALL

314  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 314 PAUL ST

1009  WILKINS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1009 WILKINS ST

JR 1929  BRANDON LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1929 BRANDON LN

724  EAGLES TER ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 724 EAGLES TER

JR 216 S ASH ST SPRING HOPE NC 27882 216 S ASH ST

418  HOLLY DR SHARPSBURG NC 27878 418 HOLLY DR

2445 S HALIFAX RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2445 S HALIFAX RD
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522312813 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 M

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528860673 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528837491 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524585246 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528134442 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529079964 M

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522669563 B

BAILEY NC 27807 9199719117 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524673365 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2028175369 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522667158 B

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2522357831 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528835255 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524060104 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522582799 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 8438172786 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9197023287 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529858022 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524505271 W

APT 3 ROCKY MOUNT NC 278043740 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524693641 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9195915191 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524586096 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2524695728 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529553989 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523780702 B

SHARPSBURG NC 27878 2524524329 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528016527 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2523829069 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529085438 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529554339 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525576317 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525444964 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 9194411701 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523826240 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525450571 B
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UN F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 20 NC N 2/25/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 20 NC N 1/3/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN F 20 NC N 1/3/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 27 Y 1/21/2020 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 21 NC N 3/3/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 20 NC N 2/12/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 31 NC Y 5/27/2020 |P01A| BAILEY

UN M 28 NC N 7/15/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 53 Y 8/17/2020 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 84 DC Y 8/25/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN F 20 NC N 8/11/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 57 WA Y 9/15/2020 |P02A| MIDDLESEX 54

NL F 27 NC Y 9/21/2020 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 63 N 9/29/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 22 Y 9/30/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN U 69 NC N 10/3/2020 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN F 33 CT Y 3/15/2022 |PRWH| WILSON H CIWI

NL F 76 SC Y 10/8/2020 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN M 23 N 10/9/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN U 29 NC N 10/16/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 25 NC N 10/20/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 21 MD Y 10/22/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 50 VA Y 10/22/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 21 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL F 21 NC Y 10/30/2020 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 22 NC Y 10/31/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 50 WA Y 10/31/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 56 NC N 10/31/2020 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 42 NC N 11/3/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

HL F 51 PR Y 11/3/2020 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 20 NC Y 11/13/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 21 CT Y 10/13/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN U 62 N 12/7/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 27 NC Y 12/21/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 33 FL Y 12/23/2020 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

NL F 19 NC Y 2/21/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN M 19 Y 1/19/2022 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN F 19 Y 5/7/2021 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN U 19 NC N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 19 NC Y 5/27/2021 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

HL M 20 NC Y 11/8/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 21 NC Y 6/18/2021 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 19 PA Y 6/23/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 19 NJ Y 7/7/2021 |P06A| SPRING HOPE 59

NL F 19 NC Y 7/23/2021 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

NL M 19 NC Y 7/30/2021 |P15A| OAK LEVEL
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CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF MIDDLESEX 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11
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25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 4

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6
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SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL 8

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #6
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

54 TOWN OF MIDDLESEX 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 2002 |0034| |0034|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1202| |1202|

N 2002 |0033| |0033|

N 2002 |0015| |0015|

N 2002 |0033| |0033|

N 1995 |0040| |0040|

N 2001 |0015| |0015|

N 2002 |0033| |0033|

N 1991 |0001| |0001|

N 1994 |0033| |0033|

N 1969 |0040| |0040|

N 1938 |0032| |0032|

N 2002 |0034| |0034|

N 1965 |0005| |0005|

N 1995 |0036| |0036|

N 1959 |0033| |0033|

N 2000 |0032| |0032|

N 1953 |0037| |0037|

N 1989 |PRWH| |PRWH|

N 1946 |0040| |0040|

N 1999 |0033| |0033|

N 1993 |0034| |0034|

N 1997 |0034| |0034|

N 2001 |0034| |0034|

N 1972 |0033| |0033|

N 2001 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2001 |0004| |0004|

N 2000 |0015| |0015|

N 1972 |0032| |0032|

N 1966 |0040| |0040|

N 1980 |0033| |0033|

N 1971 |0001| |0001|

N 2002 |0033| |0033|

N 2001 |0033| |0033|

N 1960 |0034| |0034|

N 1995 |0033| |0033|

N 1989 |0002| |0002|

N 2003 |0040| |0040|

N 2003 |1509| |1509|

N 2003 |0034| |0034|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |0033| |0033|

N 2002 |0034| |0034|

N 2001 |0040| |0040|

N 2003 |0040| |0040|

N 2003 |0011| |0011|

N 2003 |0035| |0035|

N 2003 |0025| |0025|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1667
1668
1669
1670
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
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DA130892 DA000130892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 158361 A ACTIVE AV

DA130905 DA000130905 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 158374 A ACTIVE AV

DA130969 DA000130969 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 158440 A ACTIVE AV

DA130991 DA000130991 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 158465 A ACTIVE AV

DA130997 DA000130997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 158482 A ACTIVE AV

DA131099 DA000131099 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 158677 A ACTIVE AV

DA131128 DA000131128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 158710 A ACTIVE AV

DA131141 DA000131141 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 158725 A ACTIVE AV

DA131149 DA000131149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 158733 A ACTIVE AV

DA131188 DA000131188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 158826 A ACTIVE AV

DA131315 DA000131315 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159075 A ACTIVE AV

DA131318 DA000131318 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159078 A ACTIVE AV

DA131483 DA000131483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159380 A ACTIVE AP

DA131513 DA000131513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159425 A ACTIVE AV

DA131546 DA000131546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159476 A ACTIVE A1

DA131550 DA000131550 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159482 A ACTIVE AV

DA131663 DA000131663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159671 A ACTIVE AV

DA131667 DA000131667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159679 A ACTIVE AP

DA131675 DA000131675 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159688 A ACTIVE AV

DA13599 DA000013599 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 11568 A ACTIVE AV

DA13821 DA000013821 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 11790 A ACTIVE AV

DA13832 DA000013832 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 11801 A ACTIVE AV

DA15193 DA000015193 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 13162 A ACTIVE AV

DA15218 DA000015218 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 146521 A ACTIVE AV

DA15407 DA000015407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 13376 A ACTIVE AV

DA15432 DA000015432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 13401 A ACTIVE AP

DA17223 DA000017223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 15192 A ACTIVE AP

DA17752 DA000017752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 15721 A ACTIVE AV

DA18525 DA000018525 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 16494 A ACTIVE AV

DA18865 DA000018865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 16834 A ACTIVE AP

DA19165 DA000019165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 17134 A ACTIVE AP

DA19470 DA000019470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 17439 A ACTIVE AV

DA20257 DA000020257 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 18226 A ACTIVE AV

DA21285 DA000021285 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 19254 A ACTIVE AV

DA21540 DA000021540 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 19509 A ACTIVE AV

DA21567 DA000021567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 19536 A ACTIVE AP

DA21738 DA000021738 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 19707 A ACTIVE AV

DA22593 DA000022593 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 20562 A ACTIVE AP

DA22614 DA000022614 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 20583 A ACTIVE AP

DA22826 DA000022826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526632 A ACTIVE AP

DA22938 DA000022938 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 20907 A ACTIVE AP

DA23797 DA000023797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 21766 A ACTIVE AP

DA24245 DA000024245 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 22214 A ACTIVE AV

DA24264 DA000024264 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 22233 A ACTIVE AV

DA24886 DA000024886 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 22855 A ACTIVE AP

DA25357 DA000025357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 23326 A ACTIVE AV

DA25402 DA000025402 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757503678 A ACTIVE AV

DA25707 DA000025707 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 23676 A ACTIVE AV

DA26187 DA000026187 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 24156 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED BARMER HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BUTLER AMBER ROSE

VERIFIED LOPEZ-JIMENEZ BRYAN ALLAN

VERIFIED RAMEY ALEXANDER DALE

VERIFIED MCDONALD RANITA

VERIFIED SULLIVAN SIDNEY CLAIR

VERIFIED HEWLIN WAYNE J

VERIFIED ARTIS WYEISHA CONNIE SHANDORA

VERIFIED MICHELOTTI SEAN THOMAS

VERIFIED ROARK KATELYNN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PETTAWAY XAVIER TRENTON

VERIFIED EDWARD TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING CUEVAS-BENITEZ MARY I

VERIFIED PITTMAN QUIAJAH INIQUE

UNVERIFIED SMITH LAMIYA DENISE

VERIFIED HANSLEY JALEEL JAVON

VERIFIED HUNTER FRED TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING BURT LOLA ASHLYN

VERIFIED RAGLAND ZARIA VASHTI

VERIFIED MAYO CHARLES ROBERT

VERIFIED ZALUSKY RAYMOND CHARLES

VERIFIED HOPKINS PHILLIP RAY

VERIFIED JOYNER ALVIN RAY

VERIFIED DORNSEIF ROBERT ALAN

VERIFIED JOYNER JUNE CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER LOIS EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNCH HELEN COTTON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RACHELLE PHILLIPS

VERIFIED ALSTON REBECCA RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRAKE HENRY ARNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSLEY JESSIE PROCTOR

VERIFIED NARRON LINDA BOTTOMS

VERIFIED PATTERSON DORIS JUNE

VERIFIED HALL DUSTIN CLAY

VERIFIED PROCTOR KAYE MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHEAD ERICA VERNELLE

VERIFIED TURNER MICHAEL DEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON JACKIE STALLINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON MARTY ROCKY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUSEWAY CAROL ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING OCARROLL ROSE MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN KATHLEEN CLARK

VERIFIED SOUTHERLAND ETTRICE COLLIER

VERIFIED SPAIN NETTIE LAMM

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND SCOTT WARREN

VERIFIED KEARNEY WILLIE THOMAS

VERIFIED JEFFERSON EDNA EARL

VERIFIED THOMPSON AUDREY SANDEFUR

VERIFIED TURNER JANICE MITCHELL

L M N O P Q
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2841 W HORNES CHURCH RD BAILEY NC 27807 4221 HEATHERSTONE DR

5676 S NC 58 NASHVILLE NC 27856 5676 S NC 58

4551  LANGWOOD WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4551 LANGWOOD WAY

1520  GREYS MILL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1520 GREYS MILL RD

1606  BETZ ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1606 BETZ ST

4511 W CASTALIA RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 4511 W CASTALIA RD

8766  MILL BRANCH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 8766 MILL BRANCH RD

733  WEST HAVEN BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 733 WEST HAVEN BLVD

1612  BLUE HERON DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 1612 BLUE HERON DR

13153 W OLD SPRING HOPE RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 13153 W OLD SPRING HOPE RD

4508  HANSFORD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4508 HANSFORD DR

341  MCDONALD ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 341 MCDONALD ST

6540  LITTLE CREEK RD ZEBULON NC 27597 6540 LITTLE CREEK RD

809  EDWARDS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 809 EDWARDS ST

1280 N OLD FRANKLIN RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1280 N OLD FRANKLIN RD

7977  WATSON SEED FARM RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 7977 WATSON SEED FARM RD

1013  RUSSELL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1013 RUSSELL ST

7179  PLEASANT GROVE CHURCH RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 7179 PLEASANT GROVE CHURCH RD

1613  HOMESTEAD RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1613 HOMESTEAD RD

1049 W BATTLEBORO AVE BATTLEBORO NC 27809 1049 W BATTLEBORO AVE

620  SAND TRAP DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 620 SAND TRAP DR

5606 S NC 231 MIDDLESEX NC 27557 5606 S NC 231

928  PAMELA LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 928 PAMELA LN

3741  SUNSET AVE   #F7 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3741 SUNSET AVE # F7

306  VIRGINIA AVE NASHVILLE NC 27856 306 VIRGINIA AVE

7466 S NC 58 ELM CITY NC 27822 7466 S NC 58

3108  DUKE RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 3108 DUKE RD

208  PIEDMONT AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 208 PIEDMONT AVE

113  CIRCLE DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 113 CIRCLE DR

II 10072  COOPER RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 10072 COOPER RD

6738 S OLD CARRIAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6738 S OLD CARRIAGE RD

7689  WEST MOUNT DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 7689 WEST MOUNT DR

144  TYSON AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 144 TYSON AVE

503  WESTWOOD CIR NASHVILLE NC 27856 503 WESTWOOD CIR

7735 S OLD CARRIAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 7735 S OLD CARRIAGE RD

2584  WINTERGREEN RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 2584 WINTERGREEN RD

4560  BEND OF THE RIVER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 4560 BEND OF THE RIVER RD

5225  BEND OF THE RIVER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 5225 BEND OF THE RIVER RD

5225  BEND OF THE RIVER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 5225 BEND OF THE RIVER RD

6808  CRUMPLER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6808 CRUMPLER RD

214  WINDY OAK DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 214 WINDY OAK DR

160 S WINSTEAD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE

1121  BEECHWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1121 BEECHWOOD DR

3322  VILLAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3322 VILLAGE RD

7938  WEBBS MILL RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 7938 WEBBS MILL RD

III 2612  AMHERST RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2612 AMHERST RD

511  LEE ST NE  #APT-A WILSON NC 27893 511 LEE ST NE # APT-A

8318  LILES RD BAILEY NC 27807 8318 LILES RD

7608  RACE TRACK RD CASTALIA NC 27816 7608 RACE TRACK RD

R S T U V W
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GASTONIA NC 280567022 9844222639 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2525734318 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523146935 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524581740 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528134617 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522008244 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9192052605 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524509488 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 7147471553 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2523147315 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523146858 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4439421107 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193668322 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524061881 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524321037 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2523145716 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528839679 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2522201805 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524288430 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529723611 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9198109703 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524435675 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9198198977 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524598082 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2524510639 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529853652 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522008179 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528835622 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524691450 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528138902 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528830371 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 9199029079 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529770569 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 2528130254 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2529081725 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2529080618 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2528135271 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2525671559 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524431777 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524424151 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524598978 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522968463 B

BAILEY NC 27807 W

CASTALIA NC 27816 2524592986 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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1738
1739
1740
1741
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NL F 19 VA Y 8/6/2021 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 20 NC Y 8/5/2021 |P05A| COOPERS

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 19 WA Y 8/6/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 21 NC N 8/9/2021 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL M 19 PA Y 9/3/2021 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 19 VA Y 9/3/2021 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 41 CA Y 9/3/2021 |P08A| NASHVILLE

UN F 21 NC Y 9/14/2021 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL M 19 NC Y 10/8/2021 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 59 N 10/8/2021 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN U 19 NC Y 11/17/2021 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

NL F 19 NC Y 11/20/2021 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 19 NC Y 11/28/2021 |P07A| MOMEYER

NL M 19 NC Y 11/29/2021 |P12A| SALEM

UN M 19 NC N 12/19/2021 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN U 18 NC Y 12/20/2021 |P07A| MOMEYER

UN F 18 NC Y 12/20/2021 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 59 Y 6/21/1991 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

NL M 77 NY Y 7/2/1991 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 69 NC Y 1/22/1971 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL M 68 Y 4/5/1972 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 68 NC Y 8/22/2019 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 58 Y 5/12/1982 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 74 Y 4/4/1972 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 72 Y 7/2/1976 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL F 71 PA Y 10/27/1998 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 50 NJ Y 12/11/1998 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 49 NC Y 3/10/1993 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL F 93 Y 3/24/1964 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 73 NC Y 7/2/1980 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL F 80 NC Y 4/7/1972 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 53 FL Y 4/28/1999 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 68 Y 4/23/1982 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 42 NC Y 4/9/1999 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL M 54 NC Y 12/10/1989 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 68 NC Y 3/27/1972 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 69 NC Y 2/23/1976 |P05A| COOPERS

UN F 62 Y 3/20/2022 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL F 77 MS Y 6/13/1990 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 99 NC Y 4/1/1986 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 88 NC Y 10/13/1964 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 100 NC Y 4/9/1964 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 60 NC Y 8/13/1980 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL M 48 CT Y 4/23/1999 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

UN F 64 Y 7/1/2016 |PRWA| WILSON A CIWI

NL F 67 FL Y 10/9/1978 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL F 81 NC Y 3/9/1968 |P09A| CASTALIA
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1743
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1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07B 7 4

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11
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25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 1 COMMISSION #1 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
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8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1716
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1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
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1732
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1734
1735
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1737
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1739
1740
1741
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1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
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1756
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1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
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N 2003 |0001| |0001|

N 2002 |0004| |0004|

N 2003 |0035| |0035|

N 2003 |0040| |0040|

N 2001 |0034| |0034|

N 2003 |0003| |0003|

N 2003 |0035| |0035|

N 2003 |0033| |0033|

N 1981 |0015| |0015|

N 2001 |0006| |0006|

N 2003 |0039| |0039|

N 1963 |0031| |0031|

N 2003 |0005| |0005|

N 2003 |0033| |0033|

N 2003 |0012| |0012|

N 2003 |0022| |0022|

N 2003 |0033| |0033|

N 2004 |0012| |0012|

N 2004 |0040| |0040|

N 1963 |0002| |0002|

N 1945 |0040| |0040|

N 1953 |0006| |0006|

N 1954 |0036| |0036|

N 1954 |0037| |0037|

N 1964 |0015| |0015|

N 1948 |0004| |0004|

N 1950 |0007| |0007|

N 1951 |0032| |0032|

N 1972 |0015| |0015|

N 1973 |0007| |0007|

N 1929 |0004| |0004|

N 1949 |0025| |0025|

N 1942 |0037| |0037|

N 1969 |0015| |0015|

N 1954 |0004| |0004|

N 1980 |0007| |0007|

N 1968 |0004| |0004|

N 1954 |0004| |0004|

N 1953 |0004| |0004|

N 1960 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1945 |0015| |0015|

N 1923 |0037| |0037|

N 1934 |0036| |0036|

N 1922 |0037| |0037|

N 1962 |0011| |0011|

N 1974 |0036| |0036|

N 1958 |PRWA| |PRWA|

N 1955 |0008| |0008|

N 1941 |0003| |0003|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
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DA26192 DA000026192 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 24161 A ACTIVE AV

DA26327 DA000026327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 24296 A ACTIVE AV

DA27149 DA000027149 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 25118 A ACTIVE AV

DA27407 DA000027407 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 241158 A ACTIVE AV

DA27655 DA000027655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 25624 A ACTIVE AP

DA27830 DA000027830 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 25799 A ACTIVE AP

DA27854 DA000027854 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757510196 A ACTIVE AV

DA28140 DA000028140 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 26109 A ACTIVE AP

DA28273 DA000028273 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 26242 A ACTIVE AV

DA28350 DA000028350 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 26319 A ACTIVE AV

DA28775 DA000028775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 26744 A ACTIVE AV

DA29124 DA000029124 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 27093 A ACTIVE AP

DA2921 DA000002921 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 888 A ACTIVE AV

DA29328 DA000029328 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 27297 A ACTIVE AV

DA29526 DA000029526 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 27496 A ACTIVE AV

DA29657 DA000029657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 27628 A ACTIVE AP

DA30550 DA000030550 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 28522 A ACTIVE AV

DA30737 DA000030737 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 28709 A ACTIVE AV

DA30938 DA000030938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 28910 A ACTIVE AP

DA31381 DA000031381 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 29356 A ACTIVE AP

DA3156 DA000003156 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 1123 A ACTIVE AV

DA3205 DA000003205 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 1172 A ACTIVE AP

DA32433 DA000032433 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 30408 A ACTIVE AV

DA33150 DA000033150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 31126 A ACTIVE AV

DA33155 DA000033155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 31132 A ACTIVE AV

DA33222 DA000033222 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270757 A ACTIVE AP

DA3362 DA000003362 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 1329 A ACTIVE AP

DA35281 DA000035281 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 33258 A ACTIVE AV

DA36250 DA000036250 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 34228 A ACTIVE AV

DA36259 DA000036259 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 34237 A ACTIVE AV

DA3626 DA000003626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 1593 A ACTIVE AV

DA37004 DA000037004 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 34982 A ACTIVE AV

DA37145 DA000037145 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 35123 A ACTIVE AV

DA3735 DA000003735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 1702 A ACTIVE AV

DA37510 DA000037510 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 56525 A ACTIVE AP

DA37578 DA000037578 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757516333 A ACTIVE AV

DA38811 DA000038811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 36789 A ACTIVE AV

DA3901 DA000003901 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 1868 A ACTIVE AP

DA39982 DA000039982 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 142147 A ACTIVE AP

DA4066 DA000004066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 2033 A ACTIVE AP

DA40981 DA000040981 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 38962 A ACTIVE AV

DA41346 DA000041346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 39327 A ACTIVE AV

DA41596 DA000041596 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 39577 A ACTIVE AP

DA43380 DA000043380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 41362 A ACTIVE AV

DA44349 DA000044349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 42331 A ACTIVE AV

DA44535 DA000044535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 42518 A ACTIVE AV

DA44965 DA000044965 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 42948 A ACTIVE AV

DA45374 DA000045374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 43357 A ACTIVE AV

DA46095 DA000046095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 44078 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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1789
1790
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VERIFIED TURNER JAMES EARL

VERIFIED TYSON LINDA VESTER

VERIFIED WATSON PATTY CARPENTER

VERIFIED CRUSENBERRY SAMUEL CLAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHEAD BRUCE NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON CAROLYN JONES

VERIFIED SIMPSON SEAN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CECIL THOMAS

VERIFIED JOYNER BARBARA ALSTON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LARRY EDDIE

VERIFIED WINSTEAD ERNEST DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLARD SUSAN JENKINS

VERIFIED BAILEY LINDA STRICKLAND

VERIFIED SMILEY DEBORAH DEANS

VERIFIED HOPKINS SHERRI KNOWLES

VERIFICATION PENDING MOELLER WILLIAM HOWARD

VERIFIED STONE STANLEY MARTIN

VERIFIED ADAMS RICKEY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCAS LORRAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADKINS CHRISTOPHER PAUL

VERIFIED WOOTEN JAMES RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER TIMOTHY EDWARD

VERIFIED GARRIS JUDIETH HARRIS

VERIFIED MASSENBURG KENNETH ELBERT

VERIFIED LUCAS ANNIE FENNER

VERIFICATION PENDING MERCER LINDA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNHILL JOYCE CAROL

VERIFIED DUTTON MIRIAM GRACE

VERIFIED ADAMS PATRICIA STANFORD

VERIFIED BUNN BARBARA TAYLOR

VERIFIED BATCHELOR EDWIN VAN

VERIFIED THOMPSON MARK DOUGLAS

VERIFIED JOYNER ALBERT EUGENE

VERIFIED KEETER DARRELL KENLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTER CYNTHIA MIRANDA

VERIFIED HOWELL LISA HOPE

VERIFIED KEETER TERESA WHITLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK MICHAEL ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER SUSAN GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAMON RUTH RICHARDSON

VERIFIED DRAKE JAMES ELEY

VERIFIED KEARNEY DEBRA ROUNTREE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MICHELLE MOSLEY

VERIFIED AVENT CHRISTY MICHELLE

VERIFIED HARRIS HARRIETT DIAN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON VELMA WHITAKER

VERIFIED TAYLOR PAMELA RICHARDSON

VERIFIED ARRINGTON ELVIS SINATRA

VERIFIED RODGERS PHILIP LEROY

L M N O P Q
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JR 3512  WINSTEAD RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3512 WINSTEAD RD

2201  JOELENE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2201 JOELENE DR

5790  WEST MOUNT RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 5790 WEST MOUNT RD

JR 75  PRICE RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 75 PRICE RD

843  PARKER RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 843 PARKER RD

831  SUNSET AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 831 SUNSET AVE

3003  NASH ST NW WILSON NC 27896 3003 NASH ST NW

SR 3025 E NC 97 WILSON NC 27896 3025 E NC 97

2812  BERKLEY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2812 BERKLEY DR

6683  TAYLORS GIN RD CASTALIA NC 27816 6683 TAYLORS GIN RD

3971  WINSTEAD STORE RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 3971 WINSTEAD STORE RD

3100  BERKLEY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3100 BERKLEY DR

620  SANIBEL DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 620 SANIBEL DR

726  PONDVIEW CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 726 PONDVIEW CT

5606 S NC 231 MIDDLESEX NC 27557 5606 S NC 231

13001  EDWARDS RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 13001 EDWARDS RD

SR 1468  BROOKMEAD CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1468 BROOKMEAD CT

268  LOTHIAN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 268 LOTHIAN

160 S WINSTEAD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE

1412  BEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1412 BEAL ST

3322  VILLAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3322 VILLAGE RD

113  SPINNAKER CV ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 113 SPINNAKER CV

9023  TAYLOR WOODS CIR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9023 TAYLOR WOODS CIR

1513  WINTERBERRY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1513 WINTERBERRY DR

1245  STONERIDGE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1245 STONERIDGE LN

615  WOODLAND AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 615 WOODLAND AVE

623 E HILLIARDSTON RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 623 E HILLIARDSTON RD

1846  FOREST WOOD RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1846 FOREST WOOD RD

268  LOTHIAN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 268 LOTHIAN

3322  VILLAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3322 VILLAGE RD

4283 S NC 58 NASHVILLE NC 27856 4283 S NC 58

8318  LILES RD BAILEY NC 27807 8318 LILES RD

2812  BERKLEY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2812 BERKLEY DR

5422  EASON CT ELM CITY NC 27822 5422 EASON CT

1714  FIRETOWER RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1714 FIRETOWER RD

5434  ERNEST RD WILSON NC 27893 5434 ERNEST RD

5422  EASON CT ELM CITY NC 27822 5422 EASON CT

782  DUCK POND RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 782 DUCK POND RD

160 S WINSTEAD AVE   #312B ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 160 S WINSTEAD AVE # 312B

4564  RED RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 4564 RED RD

6193 N BROWNTOWN RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 6193 N BROWNTOWN RD

2612  AMHERST RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2612 AMHERST RD

2883  FRIDAY RD SIMS NC 27880 2883 FRIDAY RD

909  RUSSELL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 909 RUSSELL ST

108  WILLOW OAKS CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 108 WILLOW OAKS CT

1301  SPORTSMAN TRL ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1301 SPORTSMAN TRL

501  PARK AVE NASHVILLE NC 27856 501 PARK AVE

901  WALNUT ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 901 WALNUT ST

1724  OLD BARN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1724 OLD BARN RD
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522669877 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529042839 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524463589 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2522663640 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525679818 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522892592 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522373414 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

CASTALIA NC 27816 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529036962 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9196051467 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528839555 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523168838 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524692311 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524424151 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524699221 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524696087 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528130166 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524432411 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528018891 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524434048 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523168838 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524424156 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

BAILEY NC 27807 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

WILSON NC 27893 2529087184 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529049339 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524437667 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2524436523 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524462449 B

SIMS NC 27880 2529556296 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522006971 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524466105 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524510457 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528011798 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529030193 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529850103 B
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NL M 68 NC Y 4/1/1978 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 80 NC Y 9/16/1968 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 69 NC Y 7/24/1978 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 70 NC Y 11/28/2006 |0701| BATTLEBORO

NL M 71 N 3/12/1982 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL F 63 NC Y 5/12/1999 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 52 GA Y 6/1/2018 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL M 92 NC Y 10/17/1964 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL F 71 Y 10/27/1986 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 73 NC Y 3/14/1972 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL M 66 Y 4/7/1980 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 68 Y 11/5/1981 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 74 NC Y 7/23/1976 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 73 Y 8/11/1985 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL F 67 NC Y 10/4/1982 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL M 73 MI Y 1/3/1983 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL M 87 NC Y 7/14/1983 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 63 NC Y 1/21/1988 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN F 78 NC Y 8/9/1999 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 50 NC Y 8/11/1992 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 76 NC Y 6/15/1984 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 67 IN Y 8/5/1992 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 67 NC N 5/5/1989 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 65 NC Y 3/10/1984 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 88 Y 10/10/1989 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 53 NC N 10/1/2018 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 85 NC Y 5/27/1982 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL F 56 NC Y 3/28/1984 |P14A| DORTCHES 57

NL F 63 NY N 1/21/1988 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN F 90 Y 9/22/1993 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 62 NC Y 12/1/1978 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 70 NC Y 6/12/1984 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL M 70 Y 10/8/1984 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 62 Y 10/6/1986 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 42 TN Y 8/18/2008 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN F 54 NC Y 11/15/2019 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 59 Y 10/6/1986 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 69 NC Y 6/2/1992 |P11A| RED OAK 56

UN F 73 NC N 10/12/2018 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 86 NC Y 7/15/1976 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL M 73 Y 5/9/2000 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

NL F 54 NC Y 10/10/1988 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 58 Y 10/10/1988 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 51 NC Y 3/28/1992 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 69 TN Y 8/6/1992 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 73 NC Y 8/20/1992 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

UN F 52 NC Y 10/5/1992 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 66 NC Y 10/5/1992 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 67 N 10/5/1992 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57
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1788
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1790
1791
1792
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CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
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1777
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25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 5 COMMISSION #5 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 1 COMMISSION #1 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

25 5 COMMISSION #5 4

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 4 COMMISSION #4 7

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 7

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
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1776
1777
1778
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #7

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #9

BB BC BD BE
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
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1772
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1774
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WATER #5

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
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1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
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1788
1789
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1791
1792
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1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1954 |0037| |0037|

N 1942 |0039| |0039|

N 1953 |0025| |0025|

N 1952 |0701| |0701|

N 1951 |0007| |0007|

N 1959 |0032| |0032|

N 1970 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1930 |0008| |0008|

N 1951 |0036| |0036|

N 1949 |0003| |0003|

N 1956 |0004| |0004|

N 1954 |0039| |0039|

N 1948 |0015| |0015|

N 1949 |0025| |0025|

N 1955 |0006| |0006|

N 1949 |0011| |0011|

N 1935 |0040| |0040|

N 1959 |0040| |0040|

N 1944 |0037| |0037|

N 1972 |0032| |0032|

N 1946 |0037| |0037|

N 1955 |0040| |0040|

N 1955 |0035| |0035|

N 1957 |0040| |0040|

N 1934 |0040| |0040|

N 1969 |1205| |1205|

N 1937 |0007| |0007|

N 1966 |0041| |0041|

N 1959 |0040| |0040|

N 1932 |0037| |0037|

N 1960 |0004| |0004|

N 1952 |0008| |0008|

N 1952 |0036| |0036|

N 1960 |0035| |0035|

N 1980 |16| |16|

N 1968 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1963 |0035| |0035|

N 1953 |0026| |0026|

N 1949 |0037| |0037|

N 1936 |0007| |0007|

N 1949 |0002| |0002|

N 1968 |0036| |0036|

N 1964 |0001| |0001|

N 1971 |0033| |0033|

N 1953 |0040| |0040|

N 1949 |0038| |0038|

N 1970 |0015| |0015|

N 1956 |0033| |0033|

N 1955 |0040| |0040|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
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DA46265 DA000046265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 44248 A ACTIVE AP

DA47519 DA000047519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 45504 A ACTIVE AV

DA47668 DA000047668 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 137646 A ACTIVE AV

DA48356 DA000048356 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 46341 A ACTIVE AV

DA4873 DA000004873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 2840 A ACTIVE AP

DA49016 DA000049016 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 47001 A ACTIVE AP

DA5042 DA000005042 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 3009 A ACTIVE AV

DA5045 DA000005045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 3012 A ACTIVE AP

DA5139 DA000005139 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 3106 A ACTIVE AV

DA52207 DA000052207 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 50193 A ACTIVE AV

DA52539 DA000052539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 50525 A ACTIVE AV

DA52540 DA000052540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 50526 A ACTIVE AV

DA53386 DA000053386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45122 A ACTIVE AV

DA55347 DA000055347 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 53333 A ACTIVE AV

DA55990 DA000055990 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 53976 A ACTIVE AV

DA56692 DA000056692 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 54678 A ACTIVE AP

DA56964 DA000056964 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 54950 A ACTIVE AV

DA5831 DA000005831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 3798 A ACTIVE AV

DA59378 DA000059378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 57364 A ACTIVE AV

DA59704 DA000059704 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 273983 A ACTIVE AP

DA60184 DA000060184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 58170 A ACTIVE AV

DA60332 DA000060332 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 58318 A ACTIVE AP

DA6073 DA000006073 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 4040 A ACTIVE AP

DA62380 DA000062380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 60366 A ACTIVE AV

DA6239 DA000006239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 4206 A ACTIVE AV

DA63368 DA000063368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 61356 A ACTIVE AV

DA63382 DA000063382 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 61370 A ACTIVE AV

DA64466 DA000064466 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 62470 A ACTIVE AV

DA65352 DA000065352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 67212 A ACTIVE AP

DA66245 DA000066245 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 68105 A ACTIVE AV

DA68059 DA000068059 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 69919 A ACTIVE AP

DA68965 DA000068965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 70825 A ACTIVE AP

DA69574 DA000069574 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 71434 A ACTIVE AV

DA69602 DA000069602 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 71462 A ACTIVE AP

DA70618 DA000070618 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 72478 A ACTIVE AV

DA70889 DA000070889 REP LIB REP to LIB 33 EDGECOMBE 279350 A ACTIVE AV

DA71149 DA000071149 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 73009 A ACTIVE A1

DA71422 DA000071422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 161593 A ACTIVE AP

DA72660 DA000072660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 74520 A ACTIVE AV

DA72799 DA000072799 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 74659 A ACTIVE AV

DA73926 DA000073926 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 135108 A ACTIVE AV

DA74252 DA000074252 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 76112 A ACTIVE AV

DA74388 DA000074388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 76248 A ACTIVE AV

DA74608 DA000074608 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 140332 A ACTIVE AV

DA75339 DA000075339 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 77199 A ACTIVE AV

DA75386 DA000075386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 77246 A ACTIVE AV

DA75774 DA000075774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279768 A ACTIVE AV

DA76061 DA000076061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 77921 A ACTIVE AV

DA76082 DA000076082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 97310 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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1839
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VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED COPELAND TONYA RENEE

VERIFIED GRAY MARTHA

VERIFIED HICKS BOBI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWNING GINGER DEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOLER AMANDA RACKLEY

VERIFIED RADFORD KILE MCLEON

VERIFICATION PENDING TEMPLE SYLVIA BOYKIN

VERIFIED MERCER JOE RUSSELL

VERIFIED BAINES WILLIE

VERIFIED JENKINS MARY CLARK

VERIFIED JENKINS RICHARD DEWEY

VERIFIED SHARPE JAMES LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JIMMY LEE

VERIFIED HOPKINS RODNEY EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING KERNS WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED TERRY NATASHA ANN

VERIFIED BROWN NANETTE W

VERIFIED HEDGPETH ROBBIN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PURVIS CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

VERIFIED RICHARDSON GAIL PITTMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING UNRUE JEFFREY LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD JAMES ALBERT

VERIFIED BRYAN DONNELL NATHANIEL

VERIFIED BUNN JAMES GREGORY

VERIFIED ROBERTSON GARY A

VERIFIED PITTMAN MARK HOWARD

VERIFIED PITTMAN CHRISTINE KURTZ

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNN PEGGY COUCH

VERIFIED DAVIS NANCY BRASWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PUCKETT CATHY EDWARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGLEY MELISSA KAY

VERIFIED WOLF BRIAN FREDERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTRONG VELMA LEE

VERIFIED JOYNER ROBERT BENJAMIN

VERIFIED HUMPHREYS ROBERT GEORGE

UNVERIFIED LANGSETH GORDON HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SHADE SHERVON DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED FARMER BILLY RAY

VERIFIED WHITEHEAD PATSY L REVILLS

VERIFIED HARRISON JAMES EARL

VERIFIED LYNCH CYNTHIA DANETTE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHANTE RENEE

VERIFIED SANCHEZ CAROLYN DELOIS

VERIFIED COOPER WILLIAM MICHAEL

VERIFIED DICKENS MONIKA ROCHELLE

VERIFIED MARKET SHANTE SHARRELL

VERIFIED SCOTT LATASHA LANET

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DOROTHY MARIE

L M N O P Q
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6173  ELLA DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 9064

184  JEFFRIES CV ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 184 JEFFRIES CV

737  WEST HAVEN BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 737 WEST HAVEN BLVD

729  STAR ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 729 STAR ST

3578  OAK LEVEL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3578 OAK LEVEL RD

7389  CEDAR GROVE SCHOOL LOOP RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 7389 CEDAR GROVE SCHOOL LOOP RD

136  BERRYHILL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 136 BERRYHILL RD

6962  PERRY RD BAILEY NC 27807 6962 PERRY RD

JR 9949 E NC 97 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9949 E NC 97

801  GAY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 801 GAY ST

1729  FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1729 FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD

1729  FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1729 FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD

JR 414 E PURVIS ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 PO BOX 627

SR 1847 S FIRST ST   #APT84 NASHVILLE NC 27856 1847 S FIRST ST # APT84

2504  IRENE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2504 IRENE LN

7676  DRIVER RD ZEBULON NC 27597 7676 DRIVER RD

415  CHARLOTTE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 415 CHARLOTTE AVE

4682  JOE ELLEN RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 4682 JOE ELLEN RD

4758  SCHOOL ST BATTLEBORO NC 27809 4758 SCHOOL ST

3770  MCKENDREE CHURCH RD TARBORO NC 27886 3770 MCKENDREE CHURCH RD

1847 S FIRST ST   #73 NASHVILLE NC 27856 1847 S FIRST ST # 73

1922  PEELE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1922 PEELE RD

JR 3503  CHELSEA DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3503 CHELSEA DR

1102  WESTWOOD DR   #5 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1102 WESTWOOD DR # 5

1626  EXUM RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1626 EXUM RD

534  SMITH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 534 SMITH ST

6185  SUNRISE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6185 SUNRISE LN

6185  SUNRISE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6185 SUNRISE LN

7234  ALVINS LN SPRING HOPE NC 27882 7234 ALVINS LN

4224  CARROL AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4224 CARROL AVE

813 E NASH ST SPRING HOPE NC 27882 813 E NASH ST

1371  PEACHTREE HILLS RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 1371 PEACHTREE HILLS RD

8482  FOREST COVE RD ELM CITY NC 27822 8482 FOREST COVE RD

300 W TAYLOR ST   #3B WHITAKERS NC 27891 300 W TAYLOR ST # 3B

2512  REGES STORE RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 2512 REGES STORE RD

5724  TEMPERANCE HALL RD ELM CITY NC 27822 PO BOX 163

8042 N NC 58 CASTALIA NC 27816 8042 N NC 58

2448 W RALEIGH BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2448 W RALEIGH BLVD

600  LAKEVIEW DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 600 LAKEVIEW DR

1547  FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1547 FOUNTAIN BRANCH RD

3849  BRELAND LN NASHVILLE NC 27856 3849 BRELAND LN

810  MILL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 810 MILL ST

831  MILL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 831 MILL ST

9860 N WALNUT ST MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9860 N WALNUT ST

1400  BETZ ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1400 BETZ ST

620  CASCADE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 620 CASCADE AVE

405  CLIFF LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 405 CLIFF LN

58  JEFFRIES CV ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 58 JEFFRIES CV

220  OAK ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 220 OAK ST
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523147804 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524691048 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529559513 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529043034 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524464847 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2527029017 W

BAILEY NC 27807 2522992777 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523146182 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529729637 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524511700 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524511700 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 278710627 2527953163 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524529711 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529378917 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1252452321 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2524436715 B

TARBORO NC 27886 2529557512 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524527513 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523434299 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524540812 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524597154 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528138715 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524423788 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2528223223 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2523430326 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2529042206 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2522125638 W

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2524372272 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524432322 W

ELM CITY NC 278220163 W

CASTALIA NC 27816 2529554440 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522837927 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524625398 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2529083729 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524698290 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524528114 B

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2524522809 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524584497 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524527411 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9999999999 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529033034 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524521349 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 60 NC Y 10/1/1992 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 47 Y 1/19/1995 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 48 NC Y 8/30/2017 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 82 NC Y 3/15/1995 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 66 NC Y 8/18/1998 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL F 47 NC Y 5/18/1995 |P10A| GRIFFINS

NL M 44 NC Y 8/21/1998 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 58 Y 5/13/1982 |P01A| BAILEY

NL M 54 NC Y 10/5/1990 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 81 NC Y 3/18/1996 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 78 NC Y 4/10/1996 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 80 NC Y 4/10/1996 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 65 NC Y 2/14/2022 |R2| ROBERSONVILLE 2 R

NL M 68 NC Y 10/8/1996 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 57 NC Y 12/19/1996 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL M 55 Y 4/3/1997 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

NL F 45 Y 8/8/1997 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 65 NC Y 9/12/1977 |P14A| DORTCHES 53

NL F 54 NC Y 10/16/1997 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL M 46 NC Y 1/7/2020 |1101| LEWIS

NL F 60 NC Y 1/30/1998 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 63 VA Y 2/11/1998 |P14A| DORTCHES 57

NL M 70 Y 8/4/1975 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 71 NC Y 1/12/2001 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 68 NC Y 3/23/1972 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL M 43 VA N 10/2/2000 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 60 NC Y 10/6/2000 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 57 NY Y 10/7/2000 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 61 WA Y 3/12/2001 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL F 65 NC Y 8/9/2001 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 65 NC Y 3/8/2002 |P06A| SPRING HOPE 59

NL F 39 NC Y 7/19/2002 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL M 50 NE Y 9/9/2002 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 87 NC Y 9/10/2002 |P13A| WHITAKERS 60

NL M 37 NC Y 1/3/2003 |P08A| NASHVILLE

UN M 64 Y 12/30/2021 |1301| TEMPERANCE HALL

NL M 75 RI Y 3/18/2003 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL U 37 Y 4/2/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 73 NC N 10/8/2003 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 63 GA Y 10/7/2003 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

UN M 58 NC Y 11/5/2016 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL F 53 DC Y 4/6/2004 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 37 NC Y 4/16/2004 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 58 NC Y 6/15/2018 |P02A| MIDDLESEX 54

NL M 36 NC Y 8/6/2004 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 36 NC Y 7/12/2004 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 37 NJ Y 3/4/2022 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL F 41 NC Y 7/2/2004 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL F 68 NE Y 8/4/2004 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF DORTCHES 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF WHITAKERS 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF MIDDLESEX 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S04

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S01

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #11

BB BC BD BE
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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WATER #2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

53 TOWN OF DORTCHES 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

60 TOWN OF WHITAKERS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

54 TOWN OF MIDDLESEX 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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N 1962 |0004| |0004|

N 1975 |0040| |0040|

N 1974 |0033| |0033|

N 1940 |0031| |0031|

N 1956 |0025| |0025|

N 1975 |0007| |0007|

N 1978 |0038| |0038|

N 1964 |0001| |0001|

N 1968 |0035| |0035|

N 1941 |0031| |0031|

N 1944 |0025| |0025|

N 1942 |0025| |0025|

N 1957 |R2| |R2|

N 1954 |0015| |0015|

N 1965 |0038| |0038|

N 1967 |0005| |0005|

N 1977 |0036| |0036|

N 1957 |0041| |0041|

N 1968 |0026| |0026|

N 1976 |1101| |1101|

N 1962 |0015| |0015|

N 1959 |0041| |0041|

N 1952 |0039| |0039|

N 1951 |0033| |0033|

N 1954 |0015| |0015|

N 1979 |0034| |0034|

N 1962 |0004| |0004|

N 1965 |0004| |0004|

N 1961 |0011| |0011|

N 1957 |0037| |0037|

N 1957 |0011| |0011|

N 1983 |0011| |0011|

N 1972 |0035| |0035|

N 1935 |0021| |0021|

N 1985 |0015| |0015|

N 1958 |1301| |1301|

N 1947 |0003| |0003|

N 1985 |0034| |0034|

N 1949 |0015| |0015|

N 1959 |0025| |0025|

N 1964 |0025| |0025|

N 1969 |0031| |0031|

N 1985 |0031| |0031|

N 1964 |0005| |0005|

N 1986 |0034| |0034|

N 1986 |0034| |0034|

N 1985 |0701| |0701|

N 1981 |0040| |0040|

N 1954 |0031| |0031|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859
1860
1861
1862
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DA76440 DA000076440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 78300 A ACTIVE AV

DA76548 DA000076548 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 64 NASH 78408 A ACTIVE AV

DA77177 DA000077177 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757525816 A ACTIVE AV

DA77995 DA000077995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 79855 A ACTIVE AV

DA78883 DA000078883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 80743 A ACTIVE AV

DA79112 DA000079112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757516339 A ACTIVE AV

DA79136 DA000079136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 80996 A ACTIVE AV

DA79484 DA000079484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 156370 A ACTIVE AV

DA80224 DA000080224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 82084 A ACTIVE AV

DA80252 DA000080252 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 82112 A ACTIVE AP

DA80927 DA000080927 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 82787 A ACTIVE AV

DA82099 DA000082099 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 83959 A ACTIVE A2

DA82372 DA000082372 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 84232 A ACTIVE AP

DA82377 DA000082377 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 146282 A ACTIVE AP

DA82503 DA000082503 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525900 A ACTIVE AV

DA82651 DA000082651 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 140478 A ACTIVE AV

DA82697 DA000082697 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 84557 A ACTIVE AV

DA82698 DA000082698 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 84558 A ACTIVE AV

DA83080 DA000083080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 80163 A ACTIVE A1

DA83088 DA000083088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 84948 A ACTIVE AV

DA83404 DA000083404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 85264 A ACTIVE AV

DA83750 DA000083750 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 98 WILSON 757526666 A ACTIVE AN

DA83823 DA000083823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 85683 A ACTIVE AV

DA84111 DA000084111 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 85971 A ACTIVE AV

DA84233 DA000084233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 86112 A ACTIVE AV

DA8430 DA000008430 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 6397 A ACTIVE AP

DA84643 DA000084643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 86618 A ACTIVE AV

DA84659 DA000084659 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 153639 A ACTIVE AV

DA84995 DA000084995 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 87061 A ACTIVE AV

DA85046 DA000085046 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 87137 A ACTIVE AV

DA85841 DA000085841 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 88165 A ACTIVE AV

DA85955 DA000085955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 120714 A ACTIVE AV

DA86305 DA000086305 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 88766 A ACTIVE A2

DA86417 DA000086417 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 88897 A ACTIVE AV

DA86559 DA000086559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 89075 A ACTIVE AV

DA86682 DA000086682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 89224 A ACTIVE AV

DA86730 DA000086730 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 89290 A ACTIVE AP

DA87055 DA000087055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 89679 A ACTIVE AV

DA87100 DA000087100 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 157177 A ACTIVE AV

DA87161 DA000087161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160787 A ACTIVE AV

DA87312 DA000087312 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 64 NASH 142963 A ACTIVE AV

DA87564 DA000087564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 90323 A ACTIVE AV

DA87947 DA000087947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106109 A ACTIVE AV

DA87972 DA000087972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106821 A ACTIVE AN

DA88287 DA000088287 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 147408 A ACTIVE AP

DA88433 DA000088433 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 119713 A ACTIVE AV

DA88480 DA000088480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 267656 A ACTIVE AV

DA88732 DA000088732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279373 A ACTIVE AV

DA89890 DA000089890 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 93416 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
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VERIFIED DANIELS NEKIA VERNETTE

VERIFIED SEGERS KEVIN DWAYNE

VERIFIED PRIDGEN CATHERINE LYNN

VERIFIED DICKENS LAKITA SHARI

VERIFIED EDMONDSON CALVIN LEE

VERIFIED JONES MELISSA TOANONE

VERIFIED KELLEY PERCELL ANDREW

VERIFIED HILL LARRY DARNELL

VERIFIED ALSTON LASHAUNDA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKERSON JUDY RIERSON

VERIFIED FREEMAN CARLA LEIGH

CONFIRMATION PENDING THORNE DARLENE PATRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING MERCER ANGELA EDMONDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER BRADLEY ROGER

VERIFIED ZIENCIK CRAIG SHANE

VERIFIED TAYLOR ALLISON JO

VERIFIED PEARSON ERIN FLETCHER

VERIFIED PEARSON JAMES RAY

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS DONOVAN SYLVONTE

VERIFIED DRAUGHN JESSIE LEE

VERIFIED JENKINS HALBERT NELSON

UNVERIFIED NEW CURTIS HELEN LUGENE

VERIFIED GLASCO TARSHIA NICOLE

VERIFIED ROBBINS ERIC CLAYTON

VERIFIED WHITEHURST DOUGLAS WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAUGHTRY DAPHNE STROUD

VERIFIED JONES VERNELL JEROD

VERIFIED LEONARD BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED LYNCH LINDA MAUDE

VERIFIED JONES MICHAEL BERNARD

VERIFIED SPARKS KIMBERLY MICHELLE

VERIFIED BOWMON KRYSTLE JOY

CONFIRMATION PENDING HAWLEY JAMES STANLEY

VERIFIED DIIORIO ANGELA NEAL

VERIFIED MASSENBURG KIMBERLY D

VERIFIED ALSTON DONALD R

VERIFICATION PENDING COWAN KELLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED RAY ANDREW RYAN

VERIFIED JOYNER JESSICA NICHOLE

VERIFIED WOOD JERRY

VERIFIED BRADDY CHRISTOPHER HAROLD

VERIFIED WRIGHT ROBERT DAVID

VERIFIED BLANKS GLORIMAR

UNVERIFIED NEW MCWILLIAMS LAQUISHA LACHANNAE

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN NINA DEETRICE

VERIFIED BATTLE MATTIE KILPATRICK

VERIFIED JONES CHARITY MAY

VERIFIED WHITAKER SHAMEKA TACARA

VERIFIED PHILLIPS BARBARA PITTMAN

L M N O P Q
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
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212  KINLAW CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 212 KINLAW CT

4702  GREEN HILLS RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4702 GREEN HILLS RD

5345  LONDON CHURCH RD ELM CITY NC 27822 5345 LONDON CHURCH RD

1237  OPOSSUM TROT LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1237 OPOSSUM TROT LN

4796  DAVIS RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4796 DAVIS RD

6305 S RAILROAD ST SIMS NC 27880 6305 S RAILROAD ST

1002  MULBERRY RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1002 MULBERRY RD

JR 2600 S CHURCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2600 S CHURCH ST

223  CLAYTON ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 223 CLAYTON ST

108  CIRCLE DR SPRING HOPE NC 27882 5355 NC HIGHWAY 210 S

101  MEREDITH WOODS CT NASHVILLE NC 27856 101 MEREDITH WOODS CT

672  PAUL ST   #H ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 672 PAUL ST # H

224  KINLAW CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 224 KINLAW CT

3206 E NC 97 WILSON NC 27896 3206 E NC 97

2114  SILVERLEAF RD WILSON NC 27893 2114 SILVERLEAF RD

10187  RED OAK BLVD NASHVILLE NC 27856 10187 RED OAK BLVD

5837  RED OAK BATTLEBORO RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5837 RED OAK BATTLEBORO RD

II 5837  RED OAK BATTLEBORO RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5837 RED OAK BATTLEBORO RD

191  DANIELS BRIDGE RD   #E202 ENFIELD NC 27823 191 DANIELS BRIDGE RD # E202

JR 5005  ROLLING ROCK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 5005 ROLLING ROCK RD

2709  GARY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 8381

6730  FLAT ROCK RD   #A SIMS NC 27880 PO BOX 43

906  NEW ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 906 NEW ST

276  SHELLCASTLE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 276 SHELLCASTLE RD

714  PRESTWICK DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 714 PRESTWICK DR

3824  PROVIDENCE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3824 PROVIDENCE RD

4840  SHEPHERDS WAY DR BATTLEBORO NC 27809 4840 SHEPHERDS WAY DR

1476 E CASTALIA RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 PO BOX 35

404  WARD ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 404 WARD ST

1725  HAMMOND ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1725 HAMMOND ST

558  SANCTIFIED CHURCH RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 558 SANCTIFIED CHURCH RD

413  HAMMOND ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 413 HAMMOND ST

JR 121 S BODDIE ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 121 S BODDIE ST

3534 N HATHAWAY BLVD SHARPSBURG NC 27878 PO BOX 2524

504  ARRINGTON AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 504 ARRINGTON AVE

824  BEAL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 824 BEAL ST

249  MCINTYRE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 249 MCINTYRE LN

9503  EDWARDS RD CASTALIA NC 27816 9503 EDWARDS RD

206  LUCILLE ST NASHVILLE NC 27856 206 LUCILLE ST

439  ST PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 439 ST PAUL ST

5879  OLD BAILEY HWY NASHVILLE NC 27856 5879 OLD BAILEY HWY

JR 3322  VILLAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3322 VILLAGE RD

85  INGATE WAY LOUISBURG NC 27549 85 INGATE WAY

27519  NC HWY 561 ENFIELD NC 27823 5063 JOSLIN CT

428  DEXTER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 PO BOX 175

807  COLUMBIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 807 COLUMBIA AVE

209  KATIE DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 209 KATIE DR

309  ARCHER DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 309 ARCHER DR

509  BEAMAN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 509 BEAMAN ST
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523439578 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525442523 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528016322 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529855764 B

SIMS NC 27880 U

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528831304 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528838039 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525326338 B

STEDMAN NC 283918531 2524783623 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2528134208 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522033736 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2526736575 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522890702 W

WILSON NC 27893 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522996336 I

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529084785 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529551963 W

ENFIELD NC 27823 2525442358 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529048495 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529729022 B

SIMS NC 278800043 2529035946 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524694479 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523168336 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524592715 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2529073283 B

NASHVILLE NC 278560035 2529041267 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522663242 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525577553 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2523433437 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528853049 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522358616 W

SHARPSBURG NC 278782524 2522310247 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529079030 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524521287 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529071181 B

CASTALIA NC 27816 2524510433 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522904616 I

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524424156 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 O

APT C VIRGINIA BEACH VA 234552775 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27802 2524587592 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525671783 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525575084 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523430733 I
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UN F 47 NC Y 8/11/2004 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 41 AL Y 8/12/2004 |P14A| DORTCHES

UN U 41 Y 1/31/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS

NL F 44 NC Y 9/20/2003 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN M 55 NC Y 10/6/2004 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

UN U 56 Y 11/18/2019 |PROL| OLDFIELDS CISI

UN M 47 DE Y 10/7/2004 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 50 NC Y 12/15/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 43 NC Y 11/2/2004 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 68 NC Y 11/2/2004 |P06A| SPRING HOPE 59

NL F 41 NC Y 12/30/2004 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 54 NC Y 7/8/2005 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 47 NC Y 8/9/2005 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN M 35 NC Y 8/6/2019 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL U 35 Y 2/16/2022 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

NL F 35 GA Y 7/10/2018 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 45 VA Y 9/15/2005 |P11A| RED OAK

NL M 45 NC Y 9/15/2005 |P11A| RED OAK

NL M 39 NC Y 8/12/2010 |ENF1| ENFIELD 1 ENF

NL M 45 SC Y 11/8/2005 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL M 66 NC Y 12/30/2005 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 51 NC Y 4/1/2022 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 44 NC Y 2/10/2006 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 42 NC Y 3/16/2006 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 68 NC Y 4/5/2006 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 73 Y 9/30/1970 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 34 NC Y 6/1/2006 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL M 35 NC Y 10/6/2020 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 76 NC Y 7/26/2006 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL M 73 AL Y 8/1/2006 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 39 NC Y 11/28/2006 |P07A| MOMEYER

NL F 40 NC Y 3/18/2013 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 33 NC Y 1/23/2007 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 51 NC Y 1/31/2007 |P24A| SHARPSBURG 58

NL F 42 NC Y 2/16/2007 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 65 NC N 3/7/2007 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 33 NC Y 3/12/2007 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 34 NC Y 4/30/2007 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL F 40 Y 3/25/2021 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN M 51 N 3/9/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

HL M 33 MA Y 11/3/2018 |P05A| COOPERS

UN U 47 NC Y 6/18/2007 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

HL U 41 Y 1/12/2022 |05| EAST HARRIS

UN F 36 NC Y 3/21/2022 |FAUCT| FAUCETT

NL F 37 DC Y 10/22/2019 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 43 Y 11/6/2012 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 48 PA Y 11/8/2016 |1401| SHARPSBURG SHAR

NL U 34 Y 12/27/2021 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL F 65 NC Y 2/7/2008 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57
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CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

SIMS 1 07C 7 4

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF ENFIELD ENFB ENFB 1 06A 6 3

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

SHARPSBURG 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11
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25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 7 COMMISSION #7 9

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

25 1 COMMISSION #1 5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 1 COMMISSION #1 7

25 1 COMMISSION #1 7

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 4 ENFIELD COSC

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 1 COMMISSION #1 4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

27 CCD1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 5 FAUCETT COSC

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888
1889
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000764



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CISI SIMS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

ENF TOWN OF ENFIELD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

SHAR SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1975 |0034| |0034|

N 1981 |0041| |0041|

N 1981 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1978 |0040| |0040|

N 1967 |0035| |0035|

N 1966 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1975 |0015| |0015|

N 1972 |0034| |0034|

N 1979 |0034| |0034|

N 1954 |0011| |0011|

N 1981 |0015| |0015|

N 1968 |0033| |0033|

N 1975 |0034| |0034|

N 1987 |0008| |0008|

N 1987 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1987 |0026| |0026|

N 1977 |0026| |0026|

N 1977 |0026| |0026|

N 1983 |ENF-1| |ENF1|

N 1977 |0035| |0035|

N 1956 |0034| |0034|

N 1971 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1978 |0033| |0033|

N 1980 |0025| |0025|

N 1954 |0015| |0015|

N 1949 |0039| |0039|

N 1988 |0026| |0026|

N 1987 |0026| |0026|

N 1946 |0015| |0015|

N 1949 |0033| |0033|

N 1983 |0012| |0012|

N 1982 |0032| |0032|

N 1989 |0015| |0015|

N 1971 |0035| |0035|

N 1980 |0034| |0034|

N 1957 |0032| |0032|

N 1989 |0037| |0037|

N 1988 |0003| |0003|

N 1982 |0015| |0015|

N 1971 |0034| |0034|

N 1989 |0004| |0004|

N 1975 |0037| |0037|

N 1981 |05| |05|

N 1986 |FAUCT| |FAUCT|

N 1985 |0033| |0033|

N 1979 |0031| |0031|

N 1974 |1401| |1401|

N 1988 |1203| |1203|

N 1957 |0033| |0033|
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DA90084 DA000090084 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 93671 A ACTIVE AV

DA90271 DA000090271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 93927 A ACTIVE AV

DA90283 DA000090283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 93940 A ACTIVE AV

DA90663 DA000090663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 94395 A ACTIVE AV

DA90734 DA000090734 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279594 A ACTIVE AV

DA90787 DA000090787 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 278939 A ACTIVE AV

DA90818 DA000090818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 265209 A ACTIVE AP

DA90881 DA000090881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 155056 A ACTIVE AP

DA91022 DA000091022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 94822 A ACTIVE AV

DA91207 DA000091207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 95079 A ACTIVE AV

DA91716 DA000091716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149811 A ACTIVE AV

DA91896 DA000091896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 96006 A ACTIVE AV

DA92259 DA000092259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 96494 A ACTIVE AP

DA92272 DA000092272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 134246 A ACTIVE AV

DA92342 DA000092342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 96608 A ACTIVE AV

DA9256 DA000009256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 7223 A ACTIVE AP

DA92605 DA000092605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 96929 A ACTIVE AV

DA92766 DA000092766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 97138 A ACTIVE AV

DA92820 DA000092820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 97205 A ACTIVE AP

DA92956 DA000092956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 97370 A ACTIVE AV

DA92964 DA000092964 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 97380 A ACTIVE AV

DA93092 DA000093092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 132422 A ACTIVE AV

DA93106 DA000093106 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 97569 A ACTIVE AV

DA93118 DA000093118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 266497 A ACTIVE AP

DA93202 DA000093202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 97707 A ACTIVE AV

DA93469 DA000093469 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 161566 A ACTIVE AP

DA93596 DA000093596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 98215 A ACTIVE AV

DA94070 DA000094070 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106619 A ACTIVE AP

DA94135 DA000094135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 154035 A ACTIVE AV

DA94449 DA000094449 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757490221 A ACTIVE AV

DA94620 DA000094620 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 132290 A ACTIVE AV

DA94696 DA000094696 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 99616 A ACTIVE AV

DA94952 DA000094952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 99939 A ACTIVE AV

DA94961 DA000094961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 99950 A ACTIVE AV

DA95075 DA000095075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 97248 A ACTIVE A1

DA95368 DA000095368 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 265730 A ACTIVE AP

DA95428 DA000095428 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 100521 A ACTIVE AV

DA95445 DA000095445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 100541 A ACTIVE AV

DA95451 DA000095451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 100547 A ACTIVE AP

DA96129 DA000096129 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 264288 A ACTIVE AP

DA96472 DA000096472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 119320 A ACTIVE AV

DA96473 DA000096473 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 265599 A ACTIVE AV

DA96515 DA000096515 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 153975 A ACTIVE AV

DA96561 DA000096561 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159990 A ACTIVE AV

DA96652 DA000096652 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 102077 A ACTIVE AP

DA96689 DA000096689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 102117 A ACTIVE AV

DA96700 DA000096700 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 102128 A ACTIVE AV

DA96975 DA000096975 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 279858 A ACTIVE AV

DA97564 DA000097564 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 136875 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
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VERIFIED PEARSON JEFFREY FELIX

VERIFIED HAM PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED JONES TARRIS TYREE

VERIFIED MABROUK KHADIJAH YUSUF

VERIFIED VICK DERRICK MAURICE

VERIFIED GARRETT ANNIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JEFFERSON TIFFANY TYREE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT SHALEYIA VANEE

VERIFIED DENTON CATHY HOLLOMAN

VERIFIED TILLERY KAREN YVETTE

VERIFIED KING LARON

VERIFIED HULL SIERRA

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHEAD QUEEN CHERRY

VERIFIED DANIELS CLIFFORD

VERIFIED BROWN SHONDA LASHAE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOZIER DAXIE LEE

VERIFIED MOORE TERESA ANN

VERIFIED SHARPE LONNIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS KENNETH DARNELL

VERIFIED CLINTON JAMES

VERIFIED BAINES CAMREN BROWN

VERIFIED PETTAWAY ALICIA DENISE

VERIFIED WILKINS DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER JESSE J

VERIFIED BASS JOSHUA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER MITCHELL DELANE

VERIFIED SILVER KANIKA MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTSFIELD JEREME JERMAIN

VERIFIED BIRTHWRIGHT SEAN KELVIN

VERIFIED BATTEN BROOKE SUMMERLIN

VERIFIED BATTLE THOMAS LEE

VERIFIED ALLEN ROY LEE

VERIFIED DICKENS LINUS MANDELL

VERIFIED HARPER FELICIA SHAUNTEE

UNVERIFIED AVENS TAMALA ELLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BOTTOMS LEE CHARLES

VERIFIED KELLY DARRYL ANTONIO

VERIFIED FROST BETTIE GENEVA

VERIFICATION PENDING ARRINGTON TYAYA SHI-E

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS HAILE NIGEL

VERIFIED CHANCE DENNIS JAYVON

VERIFIED JONES AARON JASON

VERIFIED BATTLE KENNY E

VERIFIED CAMPFIELD NANCY BOONE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD LATISHA SHANELLE

VERIFIED HINTON MELISSA BATTLE

VERIFIED CRUSENBERRY ROBERT BENJAMIN

VERIFIED JOYNER BOBBI RENEE

VERIFIED RIVENBARK ROBERT EARL

L M N O P Q
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
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7933  STONE HERITAGE RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 7933 STONE HERITAGE RD

423  CRAIG ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 423 CRAIG ST

613 S TAYLOR ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 613 S TAYLOR ST

4300  JACOBS AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4300 JACOBS AVE

2012  ROSEWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2012 ROSEWOOD AVE

1811  EAGLECREST CIR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1811 EAGLECREST CIR

730  LONG AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 730 LONG AVE

2335  BRIWIG RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2335 BRIWIG RD

4667  DENTON RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 4667 DENTON RD

1632  BLAIRE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1632 BLAIRE ST

214 S PINE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 214 S PINE ST

5314  BARNHILL FARM RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 670 TIFFANY BLVD

1610  HAMMOND ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1610 HAMMOND ST

433  DEXTER ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 433 DEXTER ST

813 S PEARL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 813 S PEARL ST

3363  CORNELL DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3363 CORNELL DR

314  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 314 PAUL ST

3012 S HALIFAX RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 3012 S HALIFAX RD

4975  MASSENGALE RD WHITAKERS NC 27891 4975 MASSENGALE RD

923  GAY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 923 GAY ST

5732  ROSEHEATH RD BAILEY NC 27807 5732 ROSEHEATH RD

633  BEAMAN ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 633 BEAMAN ST

10852  WEST ST WHITAKERS NC 27891 10852 WEST ST

431  COKEY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 431 COKEY RD

236 E TOWER LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 236 E TOWER LN

JR 5005  JOE ELLEN RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5005 JOE ELLEN RD

446  SLED CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 446 SLED CT

268  MULBERRY RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 268 MULBERRY RD

106  KIRBY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 106 KIRBY DR

4401  CHIPPENHAM CT WILSON NC 27896 4401 CHIPPENHAM CT

SR 807  COLUMBIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 807 COLUMBIA AVE

3982  BEND OF THE RIVER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 3982 BEND OF THE RIVER RD

8026  BRAY RD BAILEY NC 27807 8026 BRAY RD

600  STARLING WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 600 STARLING WAY

400 W 3RD ST   #5 WELDON NC 27890 400 W 3RD ST # 5

125  NANDINA CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 125 NANDINA CT

331  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 331 PAUL ST

1809  AZALEA ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1809 AZALEA ST

3100  AMHERST RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3100 AMHERST RD

719  CAROLINA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 719 CAROLINA AVE

124 N WHEELESS DR   #M NASHVILLE NC 27856 124 N WHEELESS DR # M

III 128 S GEORGE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 128 S GEORGE ST

JR 828 S PINE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 828 S PINE ST

5277  BARNHILL FARM RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 5277 BARNHILL FARM RD

4835  MIKE LN NASHVILLE NC 27856 4835 MIKE LN

910  EVERGREEN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 910 EVERGREEN RD

1308  CRUSENBERRY RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1308 CRUSENBERRY RD

5342  NC 33  E TARBORO NC 27886 5342 NC 33 E

II 8805 W TARBORO RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 8805 W TARBORO RD

R S T U V W
1912
1913
1914
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MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9198683145 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524525429 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524696734 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2528013602 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523306826 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2522708269 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523432290 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2523143413 B

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529555941 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524523131 B

APT D ROCKY MOUNT NC 278041856 2529039288 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9105404502 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522742879 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522662375 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524435778 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529554395 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523824825 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2525674552 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523663503 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2522358432 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2525674614 B

WHITAKERS NC 27891 2524370432 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528134780 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529455736 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2523432961 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523825344 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

WILSON NC 27896 2522893750 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 2528838495 W

BAILEY NC 27807 2529045239 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

WELDON NC 27890 2523267441 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9194440870 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523142479 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524426919 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524528191 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 7191921657 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2525444037 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528011878 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529038752 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 9193334581 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2523434451 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529084676 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525675644 W

TARBORO NC 27886 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524523641 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 61 TN Y 3/16/2008 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 72 NC Y 4/2/2008 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 33 NC Y 3/31/2008 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 57 NJ Y 3/31/2008 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 35 N 2/21/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 71 NC N 9/27/2021 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL F 33 NC Y 4/18/2016 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL F 32 NC Y 10/29/2020 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

UN F 52 NC Y 3/17/2008 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL F 51 NC Y 4/30/2008 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 60 NC Y 2/14/2020 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 35 NC Y 6/11/2008 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 85 NC Y 7/23/2008 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 61 NC Y 10/25/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 32 NC Y 7/28/2008 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 88 Y 10/23/1964 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

UN F 56 NC Y 8/5/2008 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 47 DC Y 8/8/2008 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 60 NC Y 8/8/2008 |P12A| SALEM

NL M 74 NC Y 8/29/2008 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 33 NC Y 8/19/2008 |P04A| STANHOPE

UN F 33 N 9/6/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN U 51 Y 8/22/2008 |P13A| WHITAKERS

NL M 64 NC N 10/13/2016 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN M 32 NC Y 9/5/2008 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 39 NC Y 3/30/2022 |P14A| DORTCHES 53

NL F 32 NC Y 9/18/2008 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 48 NC N 3/2/2022 |06| BUNN

UN U 52 Y 10/9/2020 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 39 NC Y 4/9/2012 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN M 44 NC Y 9/3/2016 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 71 NC Y 10/6/2008 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 46 NC Y 10/8/2008 |P01A| BAILEY

UN F 47 NC Y 10/9/2008 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 54 NC Y 6/4/2018 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2 WEL

NL M 35 NC Y 7/12/2016 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

NL M 58 NC N 10/3/2008 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN M 43 NC Y 10/10/2008 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 34 NC Y 10/5/2008 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 44 Y 12/9/2015 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 34 NC Y 11/3/2012 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN M 55 NC Y 6/24/2016 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN M 47 DC Y 10/9/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 76 NC Y 1/26/2022 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL F 33 NC Y 10/24/2008 |P09A| CASTALIA

NL F 65 NC Y 10/28/2008 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 37 NC Y 10/18/2008 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN U 55 Y 3/11/2022 |0201| CONETOE

NL M 58 NC Y 5/3/2017 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF DORTCHES 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S07

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

25 1 COMMISSION #1 3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 2 COMMISSION #2 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

25 7 COMMISSION #7 6

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

25 5 COMMISSION #5 2

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 6 COMMISSION #6 6

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

25 1 COMMISSION #1 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

24 5 COMMISSION #5 10

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
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1923
1924
1925
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #10

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #10

WELDON SCHOOL

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #6

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL #10

BB BC BD BE
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WATER #2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1912
1913
1914
1915
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8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

53 TOWN OF DORTCHES 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
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N 1961 |0001| |0001|

N 1950 |0034| |0034|

N 1989 |0032| |0032|

N 1965 |0037| |0037|

N 1987 |1201| |1201|

N 1951 |1202| |1202|

N 1989 |1201| |1201|

N 1990 |0011| |0011|

N 1970 |0006| |0006|

N 1971 |0040| |0040|

N 1962 |0032| |0032|

N 1987 |0026| |0026|

N 1937 |0032| |0032|

N 1961 |0033| |0033|

N 1990 |0033| |0033|

N 1934 |0025| |0025|

N 1966 |0033| |0033|

N 1975 |0025| |0025|

N 1962 |0022| |0022|

N 1948 |0031| |0031|

N 1989 |0008| |0008|

N 1989 |0033| |0033|

N 1971 |0021| |0021|

N 1958 |1201| |1201|

N 1990 |0037| |0037|

N 1983 |0041| |0041|

N 1990 |0034| |0034|

N 1974 |06| |06|

N 1970 |0038| |0038|

N 1983 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1978 |0031| |0031|

N 1951 |0004| |0004|

N 1976 |0001| |0001|

N 1975 |0034| |0034|

N 1968 |WEL-2| |WEL2|

N 1987 |1201| |1201|

N 1964 |0033| |0033|

N 1979 |0034| |0034|

N 1988 |0037| |0037|

N 1978 |1205| |1205|

N 1988 |0015| |0015|

N 1967 |1202| |1202|

N 1975 |0033| |0033|

N 1946 |0026| |0026|

N 1989 |0003| |0003|

N 1957 |0033| |0033|

N 1985 |0040| |0040|

N 1967 |0201| |0201|

N 1964 |0035| |0035|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
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DA97596 DA000097596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 103268 A ACTIVE A1

DA97875 DA000097875 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210413 A ACTIVE AV

DA9820 DA000009820 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 7788 A ACTIVE AV

DA98228 DA000098228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 154951 A ACTIVE AP

DA98257 DA000098257 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 104115 A ACTIVE AV

DA98259 DA000098259 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757495212 A ACTIVE AV

DA98485 DA000098485 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30176614 A ACTIVE AV

DA98769 DA000098769 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 104814 A ACTIVE AP

DA99568 DA000099568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 124591 A ACTIVE AV

DA99704 DA000099704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 142673 A ACTIVE AV

DA99737 DA000099737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160776 A ACTIVE AV

DA99819 DA000099819 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 106317 A ACTIVE AP

DA99990 DA000099990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 278630 A ACTIVE AP

DB129216 DB000129216 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30051588 A ACTIVE AV

DB206622 DB000206622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 149827 A ACTIVE AV

DB211265 DB000211265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 131748 A ACTIVE AV

DB245407 DB000245407 REP LIB REP to LIB 74 PITT 30211675 A ACTIVE AV

DB283782 DB000283782 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212142 A ACTIVE AP

DB312574 DB000312574 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209422 A ACTIVE AV

DB320888 DB000320888 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211932 A ACTIVE AP

DB321361 DB000321361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211902 A ACTIVE AP

DB321523 DB000321523 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210567 A ACTIVE AV

DB322000 DB000322000 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210487 A ACTIVE AV

DB325999 DB000325999 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210737 A ACTIVE AV

DB326838 DB000326838 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210017 A ACTIVE AV

DB334662 DB000334662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209545 A ACTIVE AV

DB337774 DB000337774 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209546 A ACTIVE AV

DB337897 DB000337897 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210553 A ACTIVE AV

DB343099 DB000343099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210563 A ACTIVE AV

DB36447 DB000036447 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 24313 A ACTIVE A1

DB81902 DB000081902 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209924 A ACTIVE AV

DC11270 DC000011270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 121951 A ACTIVE AV

DC11279 DC000011279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 11234 A ACTIVE AV

DC11918 DC000011918 REP DEM REP to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 11930 A ACTIVE A1

DC12116 DC000012116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 12148 A ACTIVE AV

DC12837 DC000012837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 12905 A ACTIVE AV

DC12992 DC000012992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 13067 A ACTIVE A1

DC14215 DC000014215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 14373 A ACTIVE AV

DC16023 DC000016023 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 150446 A ACTIVE AP

DC16230 DC000016230 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757501508 A ACTIVE AV

DC16787 DC000016787 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 17417 A ACTIVE AV

DC17318 DC000017318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106224 A ACTIVE AV

DC18229 DC000018229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 18859 A ACTIVE AP

DC18250 DC000018250 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 18880 A ACTIVE AV

DC18315 DC000018315 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 18945 A ACTIVE AV

DC18369 DC000018369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30146898 A ACTIVE AV

DC18393 DC000018393 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 19023 A ACTIVE AV

DC18394 DC000018394 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 19024 A ACTIVE AV

DC19066 DC000019066 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 19696 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
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UNVERIFIED KOO KIM ENG

VERIFIED BARNES JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HARRISON NATHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JACQUELINE MICHELLE

VERIFIED JONES ASHLEY ANN

VERIFIED EDGE BRITTNEY LYNN

VERIFIED GATLING JACQUELINE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL WILLIAM CHARLES

VERIFIED LANCASTER LAQUINTA LASHAE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JUSTIN KEITH

VERIFIED PITTMAN SHTERRICK SHADE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SIRENA PIERCE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON MELVIN

VERIFIED LLEWELLYN KYLE STEWART

VERIFIED ADKERSON JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED BALLARD CHRISTASHA NIFFITERIA INEE

VERIFIED MURPHY TIMOTHY TYLER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALLBICK DANIEL LOGAN

VERIFIED EARLE DENVER

VERIFICATION PENDING SBLENDORIO JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING KANYOK WESLEY GUSTAV

VERIFIED WARLICK CAMDEN

VERIFIED BAREFOOT BAILEY ANNE

VERIFIED JOBE MATTHEW ROBERT

VERIFIED KNOWLES CAMDEN

VERIFIED SAVAGE CAITLYN

VERIFIED THOMPSON DARGAN

VERIFIED RUSSELL MADELINE

VERIFIED TOWNSEND LILY HOPE

UNVERIFIED NIXON GEORGE EDWARD

VERIFIED SIGMON SUE WILSON

VERIFIED JACOBS MELISSA NICOLE

VERIFIED PARKS TENNY CHAPPELL

UNVERIFIED MOODY CHERYL NANETTE

VERIFIED PARKS LARRY RAY

VERIFIED BOWDEN DEMOND LEE

UNVERIFIED HARGRAVE CONNIE MOODY

VERIFIED WATSON STEPHANIE LASSITER

VERIFICATION PENDING TATEM MICHELLE ANN

VERIFIED COLLINS GUY DAVID

VERIFIED GOERTEMILLER SUSAN LEE

VERIFIED WHITTLE DERRICK THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS SUSAN STEPHENSON

VERIFIED HODGES GRADY CARROLL

VERIFIED MEADOWS PAMELA HALE

VERIFIED THOMPSON TERENCE RAY

VERIFIED NOLAND BEVERLY BISHOP

VERIFIED NOLAND JAMES TERRY

UNVERIFIED KEE SANUEL

L M N O P Q
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
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220 S ENGLEWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 220 S ENGLEWOOD DR

310  HASTINGS CT GREENVILLE NC 27858 310 HASTINGS CT

JR 817 W THOMAS ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 817 W THOMAS ST

1855  EXUM RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1855 EXUM RD

430  SLED CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 430 SLED CT

405  CENTRAL AVE BLACK CREEK NC 27813 PO BOX 132

137 E WASHINGTON ST BETHEL NC 27812 PO BOX 622

572  WENDOVER LN BATTLEBORO NC 27809 572 WENDOVER LN

1215  WINSTON WALK ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1215 WINSTON WALK

208  PIEDMONT AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 208 PIEDMONT AVE

2717 S CHURCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2717 S CHURCH ST

8929  WEBBS MILL RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 8929 WEBBS MILL RD

818  BRANCH ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 818 BRANCH ST

218  SLANEY LOOP WINTERVILLE NC 28590 218 SLANEY LOOP

6015  SUNRISE LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 6015 SUNRISE LN

119  DAISY ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 119 DAISY ST

3508  GASTON WAY   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 3508 GASTON WAY # B

3930  BOSTIC DR   #203 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3930 BOSTIC DR # 203

1003  JOHNSTON ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1003 JOHNSTON ST

304 S HARDING ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 304 S HARDING ST

630  COTANCHE ST   #229 GREENVILLE NC 27858 630 COTANCHE ST # 229

213  LEWIS ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 213 LEWIS ST

1000  GREENE HALL    #810 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1000 GREENE HALL # 810

3980  BOSTIC DR   #306 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3980 BOSTIC DR # 306

303 S OAK ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 303 S OAK ST

466  BALLARD WEST HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 466 BALLARD WEST HALL

524  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 524 FLETCHER HALL

812  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 812 CLEMENT HALL

107 S WOODLAWN AVE GREENVILLE NC 27858 107 S WOODLAWN AVE

JR 103  OAK RIDGE DR EDENTON NC 27932 103 OAK RIDGE DR

3927  KINGS CROSSROADS RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 3927 KINGS CROSSROADS RD

417  KINGSTON AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 417 KINGSTON AVE

454  MONCURE DR HENRICO NC 27842 454 MONCURE DR

311  KENNEDY DR SEABOARD NC 27876 PO BOX 646

454  MONCURE DR HENRICO NC 27842 454 MONCURE DR

328  CRAIGE ST GASTON NC 27832 PO BOX 237

1273  MACON PRICE RD GARYSBURG NC 27831 1273 MACON PRICE RD

301  WATSON ST SEVERN NC 27877 301 WATSON ST

108  HAYFIELD CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 108 HAYFIELD CT

4278  NC HWY 581 HWY BAILEY NC 27807 4278 NC HWY 581 HWY

122  NORTH CT HENRICO NC 27842 122 NORTH CT

2049  WIGGINS VILLAGE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 2049 WIGGINS VILLAGE DR

111  ELIZABETH ST CONWAY NC 27820 111 ELIZABETH ST

657  LAURIE VANN RD CONWAY NC 27820 657 LAURIE VANN RD

1039  BETHEL CHURCH RD PLEASANT HILL NC 27866 1039 BETHEL CHURCH RD

1112  KATIE LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 1112 KATIE LN

122  SWALLOW CV HENRICO NC 27842 122 SWALLOW CV

JR 122  SWALLOW CV HENRICO NC 27842 122 SWALLOW CV

212  CIRCLE DR GARYSBURG NC 27831 212 CIRCLE DR

R S T U V W
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524690748 A

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2523823426 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529553671 B

BLACK CREEK NC 278130132 W

BETHEL NC 278120622 2523965184 B

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2524424433 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523436268 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522008224 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524524877 B

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2524698550 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528862398 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2566037390 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9106044284 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 O

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9105656633 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

EDENTON NC 27932 9105207656 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9106223866 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528831655 B

HENRICO NC 27842 2525354293 W

SEABOARD NC 278760646 2525890303 B

HENRICO NC 27842 2525354293 W

HENRICO NC 27842 2525911833 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2523082401 W

SEVERN NC 27877 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2525670446 W

BAILEY NC 27807 W

HENRICO NC 27842 2525194467 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

CONWAY NC 27820 2525326929 W

CONWAY NC 27820 2525853828 W

PLEASANT HILL NC 27866 2525892975 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528144142 B

HENRICO NC 27842 W

HENRICO NC 27842 2525375956 W

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2522673572 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
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2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
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NL F 71 OC Y 2/9/2009 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

UN M 43 Y 2/23/2022 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL M 55 Y 9/28/1998 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 53 NC Y 10/28/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE

NL F 36 NC Y 6/4/2009 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 31 NC Y 11/6/2012 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK CIBL

NL F 47 NC Y 12/31/2018 |0401| BETHEL B

NL M 74 PA Y 9/16/2009 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO

NL F 30 NC Y 8/29/2014 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 30 DC Y 11/2/2018 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN F 37 NC Y 3/8/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 43 NC Y 4/15/2010 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL M 52 NY Y 7/26/2021 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

NL M 49 NC Y 9/15/2006 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH C

NL M 68 FL Y 2/26/2020 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 32 NC Y 8/7/2016 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN M 28 Y 3/18/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 26 NC Y 4/5/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS C

UN U 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC N 3/25/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 N 3/25/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 23 Y 3/9/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS C

UN U 21 NC Y 2/9/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 22 MD N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 71 NC Y 5/9/2016 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN F 79 NC Y 2/4/2022 |0701| FALKLAND

NL F 44 NC Y 8/30/2013 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 72 NC Y 8/10/1998 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL F 43 NC Y 1/15/1999 |SEABOA| SEABOARD 16

NL M 68 Y 4/15/1999 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 42 N 4/3/2000 |GASTON| GASTON 5

NL F 60 NC Y 7/28/1987 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 50 Y 2/19/1990 |SEVERN| SEVERN 17

NL F 52 MO Y 5/4/2020 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

NL M 41 NC Y 12/18/2015 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 76 NJ Y 4/17/2002 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL U 37 Y 1/25/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

NL F 38 NC Y 7/10/2004 |COMIPE| CONWAY/MILWAUKEE/PENDLETON 1

UN M 85 NC Y 8/27/2004 |NEWTOW| NEWTOWN

UN F 68 NC Y 9/20/2004 |SEABOA| SEABOARD

UN M 48 DC Y 8/9/2016 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 72 AL Y 9/28/2004 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 73 KY Y 9/28/2004 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL F 38 NC N 6/13/2005 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
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1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000783



YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

BLACK CREEK 1 07C 7 4

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

1 06B 6 3

SEABOARD 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

SEVERN 1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

1 06B 6 3

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

CONWAY 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
1961
1962
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1972
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25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

25 6 COMMISSION #6 10

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 PLEA PLEASANT HILL

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

25 6 COMMISSION #6 7

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
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1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
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1992
1993
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1998
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2000
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2007
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #3

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 4

BB BC BD BE
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1964
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1968
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1970
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SD ROANOKE RPDS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIBL BLACK CREEK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 SEABOARD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 SEVERN 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 CONWAY 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
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1975
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1977
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N 1951 |0037| |0037|

N 1979 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1967 |0032| |0032|

N 1969 |0015| |0015|

N 1986 |0034| |0034|

N 1991 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1975 |0401| |0401|

N 1948 |0002| |0002|

N 1992 |0033| |0033|

N 1992 |0032| |0032|

N 1985 |0034| |0034|

N 1979 |0011| |0011|

N 1970 |1202| |1202|

N 1973 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1954 |0004| |0004|

N 1990 |0033| |0033|

N 1994 |1504| |1504|

N 1996 |1201| |1201|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 1999 |1201| |1201|

N 2001 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1951 |2| |2|

N 1943 |0701| |0701|

N 1978 |0034| |0034|

N 1950 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1979 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1954 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1980 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1962 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1972 |SEVERN| |SEVERN|

N 1970 |0040| |0040|

N 1981 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1946 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1985 |18| |18|

N 1984 |CONWAY| |CONWAY|

N 1937 |NEWTOW| |NEWTOW|

N 1954 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1974 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1950 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1949 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1984 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
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1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
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DC19346 DC000019346 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 19976 A ACTIVE A1

DC19561 DC000019561 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 20219 A ACTIVE AP

DC19914 DC000019914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 91740 A ACTIVE A1

DC19997 DC000019997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 20742 A ACTIVE A1

DC20612 DC000020612 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 21442 A ACTIVE AV

DC20772 DC000020772 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 21634 A ACTIVE AV

DC20773 DC000020773 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 21635 A ACTIVE AV

DC21600 DC000021600 UNA REP UNA to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 22562 A ACTIVE AP

DC21697 DC000021697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30105334 A ACTIVE AV

DC21715 DC000021715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 132941 A ACTIVE AV

DC22044 DC000022044 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 23074 A ACTIVE AP

DC22173 DC000022173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32911 A ACTIVE AV

DC23036 DC000023036 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 32868 A ACTIVE AV

DC23082 DC000023082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 102436 A ACTIVE A1

DC23173 DC000023173 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30206350 A ACTIVE AV

DC23314 DC000023314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106250 A ACTIVE AN

DC23495 DC000023495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 24857 A ACTIVE AV

DC23525 DC000023525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106211 A ACTIVE AN

DC23978 DC000023978 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 95926 A ACTIVE A1

DC24673 DC000024673 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 93016 A ACTIVE A1

DC24873 DC000024873 REP DEM REP to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29349 A ACTIVE A1

DC2521 DC000002521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 684 A ACTIVE A1

DC25513 DC000025513 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 27512 A ACTIVE AV

DC25514 DC000025514 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 27513 A ACTIVE AV

DC25531 DC000025531 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 45168 A ACTIVE AV

DC25722 DC000025722 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 27811 A ACTIVE AP

DC26285 DC000026285 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757513218 A ACTIVE AV

DC26548 DC000026548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29064 A ACTIVE AP

DC26704 DC000026704 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 29270 A ACTIVE AP

DC26785 DC000026785 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 29386 A ACTIVE AV

DC26852 DC000026852 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 29467 A ACTIVE AP

DC26854 DC000026854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 106836 A ACTIVE AN

DC26936 DC000026936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 29564 A ACTIVE AP

DC26967 DC000026967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29598 A ACTIVE AP

DC27052 DC000027052 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29728 A ACTIVE AP

DC27070 DC000027070 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 29755 A ACTIVE A1

DC27094 DC000027094 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29784 A ACTIVE AV

DC27123 DC000027123 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 29821 A ACTIVE AP

DC27178 DC000027178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 33021 A ACTIVE AP

DC27262 DC000027262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 30026 A ACTIVE AV

DC27385 DC000027385 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 34512 A ACTIVE AV

DC27445 DC000027445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 30334 A ACTIVE AP

DC27479 DC000027479 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 30381 A ACTIVE AP

DC27549 DC000027549 UNA REP UNA to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 30472 A ACTIVE A1

DC27616 DC000027616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 30575 A ACTIVE AV

DC27735 DC000027735 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 30751 A ACTIVE AP

DC27939 DC000027939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 101831 A ACTIVE A1

DC28053 DC000028053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 31237 A ACTIVE AP

DC28128 DC000028128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 33050 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2010
2011
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UNVERIFIED MOODY CHARLINE LAVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSZELL JOHN JAMISON

UNVERIFIED NEWSOME ANGELO DEON

UNVERIFIED STORY ZELL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DAILEY CATHY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BOYCE ELIZABETH WILLIAMS

VERIFIED BOYCE JOHN CECIL

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTROSS PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFIED BARNES-TURNER MONIQUE LESHAUN

VERIFIED PERRY ANDREA N

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JACQUELINE WILLIAMS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS AMANDA DENISE

VERIFIED ZORNES CRYSTAL LEIGH

UNVERIFIED LASSITER BEULAH SCOTT

VERIFIED EDWARDS AJELIQUE NICKOLE

UNVERIFIED NEW JORDAN KAYLEN MARIE

VERIFIED SQUIRE RICHARD JERMAINE

UNVERIFIED NEW PHILLIPS AMBER SHAMAURI

UNVERIFIED ADAMS JOSIE PRICE

UNVERIFIED SHEARIN KYEISHA T

UNVERIFIED RYLAND ASIAN SADE'

UNVERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED RIDDICK WILLIAM THURMAN

VERIFIED RIDDICK ROSALEE PUGH

VERIFIED MOSES CALEB JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSZELL DEBORAH SMITH

VERIFIED BYERS ZACHARY CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BANKS ANDRIA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON MARKINA DA'JUAN

VERIFIED TASHIMA ALAN ISAMI

VERIFICATION PENDING SLAYDON CLAUDIA HELEN

UNVERIFIED NEW STATON ROGER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENSON CHRISTOPHER EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWSER CEDRIC MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGLETON CHRISTIAN BREA

UNVERIFIED LASHLEY SHAKENDA JAMESE

VERIFIED DELOATCH WILLIAM LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROOKS ELIJAH JAH'KYM

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL TONYA

VERIFIED WATSON CLAIRE REBECCA

VERIFIED DICKENS RUSSELL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKINS SHAWN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNETTE JOHN CAMERON

UNVERIFIED MCPETERS RONALD LAYNE

VERIFIED VICK TRACEY MARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ZION TONJRAIEL

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR JAYLEN MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING VINCENT ASIA SHANICE

VERIFIED BOYCE BRITTNEY

L M N O P Q
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302  KENNEDY DR SEABOARD NC 27876 PO BOX 646

JR 242  MILTON DR HENRICO NC 27842 242 MILTON DR

107  DELTA DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 107 DELTA DR

215  CIRCLE DR GARYSBURG NC 27831 215 CIRCLE DR

103  PINE ST GARYSBURG NC 27831 P O BOX 244

324  QUAIL LN HENRICO NC 27842 PO BOX 591

JR 324  QUAIL LN HENRICO NC 27842 PO BOX 591

761  WOODCOCK RD HENRICO NC 27842 761 WOODCOCK RD

3280  COLONY CT   #705 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3280 COLONY CT # 705

166  BOYD CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 166 BOYD CT

221  WALNUT ST WOODLAND NC 27897 221 WALNUT ST

328  CRAIGE ST GASTON NC 27832 328 CRAIGE ST

1467  PLEASANT GROVE RD GARYSBURG NC 27831 1467 PLEASANT GROVE RD

520  BECKER DR   #APT111 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 520 BECKER DR # APT111

3951  STERLING POINTE DR   #1 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3951 STERLING POINTE DR # 1

827 W 8TH ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 827 W 8TH ST

JR 109  SOUTH SCOTT DR GARYSBURG NC 27831 POST OFFICE BOX 1241

900  RANSOME ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 900 RANSOME ST

114  HUNTING RIDGE RD   #114 ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 114 HUNTING RIDGE RD # 114

1809  GORDON DR ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1809 GORDON DR

116  WILROY LN WOODLAND NC 27897 PO BOX 183

1348  DOOLITTLE MILL RD CONWAY NC 27820 1348 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

JR 160  CANINE TRL HENRICO NC 27842 160 CANINE TRL

160  CANINE TRL HENRICO NC 27842 160 CANINE TRL

187  PINETOP CIR MURFREESBORO NC 27855 187 PINETOP CIR

242  MILTON DR HENRICO NC 27842 242 MILTON DR

4625  WINDSOR RD ELM CITY NC 27822 4625 WINDSOR RD

198  JASPER JONES RD GASTON NC 27832 P O BOX 1415

309 S SECOND ST SEABOARD NC 27876 309 S SECOND ST

803  PINE TREE DR HENRICO NC 27842 118 NORTH CT

116 S BRIAR CIR HENRICO NC 27842 116 S BRIAR CIR

119  JACKSON ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 119 JACKSON ST

III 208  WALNUT ST WOODLAND NC 27897 208 WALNUT ST

205  CHURCH ST GARYSBURG NC 27831 212 MONROE ST

186  JASPER JONES RD GASTON NC 27832 PO BOX 1415

8191  NC HWY 46 GARYSBURG NC 27831 8191 NC HWY 46

JR 4977  NC HWY 305 RICH SQUARE NC 27869 PO BOX 814

2344  US HWY 301 GARYSBURG NC 27831 2344 US HWY 301

329  FAISON DR GASTON NC 27832 P.O. BOX 1252

301  WATSON ST SEVERN NC 27877 PO BOX 192

194  RIVER FOREST DR LITTLETON NC 27850 194 RIVER FOREST DR

403  US HWY 301 GARYSBURG NC 27831 PO BOX 195

105  MARKS ST SEABOARD NC 27876 105 MARKS ST

128  SANDY COVE DR HENRICO NC 27842 128 SANDY COVE DR

1910 W MAIN ST MURFREESBORO NC 27855 1910 W MAIN ST

104  COMMUNITY LN GASTON NC 27832 104 COMMUNITY LN

938  VANCE ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 938 VANCE ST

321  FAISON DR GASTON NC 27832 321 FAISON DR

502 N PERSIMMON ST WOODLAND NC 27897 502 N PERSIMMON ST
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2034
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2037
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SEABOARD NC 278760646 2525890269 B

HENRICO NC 27842 2525370557 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523651397 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2526768206 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2526766701 B

HENRICO NC 278420591 2523080358 W

HENRICO NC 278420591 2523080358 W

HENRICO NC 27842 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2526780201 B

WOODLAND NC 27897 2523014838 B

GASTON NC 27832 2525411833 U

GARYSBURG NC 27831 U

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 4346048395 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523987050 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526761763 W

GASTON NC 27832 2523262418 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2528626470 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525786736 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2523260406 B

WOODLAND NC 27897 2526761772 B

CONWAY NC 27820 2525850288 W

HENRICO NC 27842 7573348693 W

HENRICO NC 27842 7573348694 W

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2526767442 B

HENRICO NC 27842 2525370557 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

GASTON NC 27832 2526731242 B

SEABOARD NC 27876 2525784794 B

HENRICO NC 278429482 7034721084 W

HENRICO NC 27842 2525193071 U

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 9195610617 W

WOODLAND NC 27897 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 278701860 2526733450 B

GASTON NC 278321415 2526767659 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2525787449 B

RICH SQUARE NC 278690814 2523707579 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 3175258314 B

GASTON NC 27832 2525413530 B

SEVERN NC 278770192 2525850152 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 U

GARYSBURG NC 278310195 2523707774 B

SEABOARD NC 27876 2525361788 W

UNIT 75 HENRICO NC 278429431 5713592342 W

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 9999999999 W

GASTON NC 27832 2523085407 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 4343390791 B

GASTON NC 27832 2525376695 B

WOODLAND NC 27897 2525181337 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 38 NC Y 2/24/2006 |SEABOA| SEABOARD 16

NL M 71 SC Y 7/3/2006 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 37 NC Y 11/24/2015 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

NL F 53 NC N 8/2/2007 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 64 NC Y 4/11/2008 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL 4

NL F 81 WV Y 5/23/2008 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 81 VA Y 5/23/2008 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

UN F 70 NY Y 10/7/2008 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

UN U 36 NC Y 7/26/2012 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

UN F 36 NC N 9/27/2016 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 57 NC Y 11/12/2008 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI 18

UN U 36 N 3/8/2022 |GASTON| GASTON 5

UN U 29 Y 2/8/2022 |SEABOA| SEABOARD

UN F 65 NC Y 7/23/2020 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL F 30 NJ Y 8/19/2021 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 28 VA Y 1/7/2022 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 29 NC Y 3/13/2012 |GASTON| GASTON

NL F 29 NC Y 12/21/2021 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

UN F 61 NC Y 9/11/2017 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

UN F 27 NC N 6/16/2016 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9 RR

NL F 27 NC N 11/20/2017 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI

NL M 68 Y 3/28/1972 |COMIPE| CONWAY/MILWAUKEE/PENDLETON

NL M 78 NC Y 7/27/2015 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL F 74 NJ Y 7/27/2015 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 25 VA Y 12/16/2021 |M1| MURFREESBORO 1

NL F 69 MD Y 1/21/2016 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 27 Y 12/26/2018 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL F 33 NY Y 5/22/2017 |GASTON| GASTON

NL F 29 NC Y 10/6/2017 |SEABOA| SEABOARD 16

UN M 73 HI Y 12/21/2017 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

UN F 63 VA Y 2/21/2018 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 69 VA Y 3/25/2022 |RR1-2| ROANOKE RAPIDS 1-2 RR

NL M 35 NC Y 3/19/2018 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI 18

NL M 48 NC Y 3/22/2018 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL 4

NL F 23 NC Y 5/24/2018 |GASTON| GASTON

NL F 23 NC Y 6/4/2018 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL M 70 NC Y 6/14/2018 |JARE| JACKSON/REHOBOTH

NL M 22 NC Y 7/17/2018 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 48 NC Y 3/21/2017 |GASTON| GASTON 5

NL F 22 VA Y 10/6/2018 |SEVERN| SEVERN 17

UN M 72 NC Y 2/3/2022 |001| RIVER

NL M 33 NC Y 2/25/2019 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL M 21 NC Y 10/27/2017 |SEABOA| SEABOARD 16

NL M 70 VA Y 5/8/2019 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL F 48 PA Y 6/19/2019 |NEWTOW| NEWTOWN

NL M 24 NC Y 9/5/2019 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 20 NC Y 6/10/2020 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL F 23 NC N 2/25/2020 |GASTON| GASTON 5

UN F 29 N 9/14/2011 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI 18

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
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YTD PC MASTER

SEABOARD 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GARYSBURG 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

WOODLAND 1 06B 6 3

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW3 RRW03 1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 07B 7 4

1 06B 6 3

SEABOARD 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

WOODLAND 1 06B 6 3

GARYSBURG 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

SEVERN 1 06B 6 3

1 9 09B 3

1 06B 6 3

SEABOARD 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW1 RRW01 1 06A 6 3

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

WOODLAND 1 06B 6 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
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2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
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27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS WELS

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

5

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 3 DISTRICT 3 ROAN ROANOKE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
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2035
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2040
2041
2042
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2044
2045
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2053
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2056
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COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL #10

WELDON SCHOOL

SCHOOL 1

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1 1

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
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2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
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SD ROANOKE RPDS

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT 1

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SD ROANOKE RPDS

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

SD ROANOKE RPDS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
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2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
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16 SEABOARD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 GARYSBURG 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 WOODLAND 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 SEABOARD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 WOODLAND 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 GARYSBURG 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 SEVERN 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 SEABOARD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 WOODLAND 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
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N 1984 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1951 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1985 |RR-9| |RR9|

N 1969 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1958 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1941 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1941 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1952 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1986 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1986 |0034| |0034|

N 1965 |WOODLA| |WOODLA|

N 1986 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1993 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1957 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1992 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1994 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1993 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1993 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1961 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1995 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 1995 |WOODLA| |WOODLA|

N 1954 |MILWAU| |MILWAU|

N 1944 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1948 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1997 |M1| |M1|

N 1953 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1995 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1989 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1993 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1949 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1959 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1953 |RR-1| |RR1|

N 1987 |WOODLA| |WOODLA|

N 1974 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1999 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1999 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1952 |REHOBE| |REHOBE|

N 2000 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1974 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 2000 |SEVERN| |SEVERN|

N 1950 |001| |001|

N 1989 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 2001 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1952 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1974 |NEWTOW| |NEWTOW|

N 1998 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 2002 |RR-5| |RR5|

N 1999 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1993 |WOODLA| |WOODLA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
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2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
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2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
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2044
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DC28142 DC000028142 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 31371 A ACTIVE AP

DC28160 DC000028160 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 31394 A ACTIVE AP

DC28267 DC000028267 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 31576 A ACTIVE AV

DC28345 DC000028345 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 31714 A ACTIVE AP

DC28349 DC000028349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 31718 A ACTIVE AP

DC28352 DC000028352 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 31721 A ACTIVE AP

DC28372 DC000028372 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 31744 A ACTIVE A1

DC28492 DC000028492 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 34513 A ACTIVE AV

DC28777 DC000028777 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 32387 A ACTIVE AP

DC29081 DC000029081 UNA REP UNA to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 32815 A ACTIVE AV

DC29083 DC000029083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32817 A ACTIVE AV

DC2974 DC000002974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 1314 A ACTIVE AV

DC4017 DC000004017 DEM REP DEM to REP 42 HALIFAX 106220 A ACTIVE AN

DC4862 DC000004862 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 3739 A ACTIVE AP

DC6600 DC000006600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 5835 A ACTIVE AV

DC6675 DC000006675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 5923 A ACTIVE A1

DC6940 DC000006940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 6239 A ACTIVE AP

DC7502 DC000007502 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 6899 A ACTIVE A1

DC8156 DC000008156 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 7690 A ACTIVE AP

DC9010 DC000009010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 8699 A ACTIVE A1

DC9781 DC000009781 DEM REP DEM to REP 66 NORTHAMPTON 9577 A ACTIVE AP

DD105964 DD000105964 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137797 A ACTIVE AP

DD158799 DD000158799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209290 A ACTIVE AV

DD195560 DD000195560 REP LIB REP to LIB 58 MARTIN 45140 A ACTIVE AV

DD205136 DD000205136 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30209413 A ACTIVE AV

DD57340 DD000057340 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 28427 A ACTIVE AV

DD92368 DD000092368 REP UNA REP to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 20727 A ACTIVE AP

DD92629 DD000092629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30202145 A ACTIVE AV

DD99649 DD000099649 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106069 A ACTIVE AV

DE163691 DE000163691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137832 A ACTIVE AP

DE226779 DE000226779 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30058450 A ACTIVE AV

DE227892 DE000227892 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 20526 A ACTIVE AV

DE237750 DE000237750 REP LIB REP to LIB 74 PITT 30137534 A ACTIVE AV

DE250785 DE000250785 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 88781 A ACTIVE AV

DE253602 DE000253602 DEM REP DEM to REP 40 GREENE 28253 A ACTIVE AV

DE254240 DE000254240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107095 A ACTIVE AV

DE276953 DE000276953 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 264154 A ACTIVE AV

DE296218 DE000296218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209629 A ACTIVE AV

DE331440 DE000331440 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106485 A ACTIVE AV

DG10901 DG000010901 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 10115 A ACTIVE AV

DG11812 DG000011812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 11165 A ACTIVE A1

DG11815 DG000011815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 11168 A ACTIVE A1

DG11885 DG000011885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 11243 A ACTIVE AV

DG12474 DG000012474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 11887 A ACTIVE AV

DG14338 DG000014338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 14029 A ACTIVE AP

DG17594 DG000017594 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 17346 A ACTIVE A1

DG18864 DG000018864 DEM REP DEM to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 18628 A ACTIVE AV

DG19128 DG000019128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829745 A ACTIVE AV

DG19749 DG000019749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 19513 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2059
2060
2061
2062
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2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
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2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
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2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
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2100
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VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON SHAWN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SEABRON PEARLIE M

VERIFIED TASHIMA PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER THURMAN CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HEDGEPETH SCHAEVON R

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER LAKISHA DARLENE

UNVERIFIED FENTER SANDRA KAY

VERIFIED DICKENS DAWN COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MARQUIS TAY'VEON

VERIFIED SICKINGER CHRISTINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JONES HARLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED PORTER EDWARD AKERLY

UNVERIFIED NEW JACKSON RONALD ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROADY LEWIS WAYNE

VERIFIED BEASLEY JAMES MORRIS

UNVERIFIED BRYANT DONALD WEATHERS

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER JAMES GILLIS

UNVERIFIED HARRISON RITA BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUSE CHARLES WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED HARGRAVE JOHN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS DARLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER TERESA NICHOLE

VERIFIED FLOWERS TIMOTHY SCOTT

VERIFIED NEMEC CARL JACOB

VERIFIED AVILA FABIAN

VERIFIED WODSON EDDIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KAJCA ERIC MICHAEL

VERIFIED ANDERSON DEBORAH SUE

VERIFIED INTINI JANET ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD KIMBERLY DAIL

VERIFIED HOLMES LOUISE CHEATHAM

VERIFIED OWENS TYMARIA SHIREE

VERIFIED WHITAKER PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED MARIN MICHELLE ELENA

VERIFIED GRADY JESSICA BROOKE

VERIFIED JONES BRITTANY TAYLOR

VERIFIED WALSTON MAURICE TERELL

VERIFIED MEAD JULIE ANN

VERIFIED TWOMBLY LYNN RENEE

VERIFIED BAILEY MARSHA PENDER

UNVERIFIED MULLEN CAROLYN SHAW

UNVERIFIED MULLEN HERBERT TAYLOR

VERIFIED HARRIS JUDY PIPKIN

VERIFIED CARTWRIGHT RANDALL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIKE FLOYD ALAN

UNVERIFIED PARKS DAVID OWENS

VERIFIED WATTS NORMAN LEE

VERIFIED GOODWIN REGINALD WINSTON

VERIFIED STALLINGS DONNA

L M N O P Q
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
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2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
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2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
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2089
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215  BLYTHE RD GARYSBURG NC 27831 215 BLYTHE RD

116  LOWES CT GARYSBURG NC 27831 116 LOWES CT

803  PINE TREE DR HENRICO NC 27842 803 PINE TREE DR

417  WOOD CT CONWAY NC 27820 417 WOOD CT

205  WALNUT ST WOODLAND NC 27897 205 WALNUT ST

209  WALNUT ST WOODLAND NC 27897 209 WALNUT ST

534  MONCURE DR HENRICO NC 27842 PO BOX 262

194  RIVER FOREST DR LITTLETON NC 27850 194 RIVER FOREST DR

334  FOUNTAIN CT SEABOARD NC 27876 334 FOUNTAIN CT

211  WATERSIDE DR HENRICO NC 27842 211 WATERSIDE DR

9631  US HWY 258 MURFREESBORO NC 27855 9631 US HWY 258

104  TOM WILLEY ST GASTON NC 27832 104 TOM WILLEY ST

311  SYCAMORE ST WELDON NC 27890 311 SYCAMORE ST

108  LOWES CT GARYSBURG NC 27831 108 LOWES CT

569  COLLIER RD WOODLAND NC 27897 569 COLLIER RD

601 N CHURCH ST JACKSON NC 27845 601 N CHURCH ST

JR 120  BOWERS LN JACKSON NC 27845 PO BOX 413

9847  US HWY 258 MURFREESBORO NC 27855 9847 US HWY 258

JR 197  HUTCHESON DR HENRICO NC 27842 PO BOX 412

JR 1273  MACON PRICE RD GARYSBURG NC 27831 1273 MACON PRICE RD

105  RIDGECREST LN   #2 JACKSON NC 27845 105 RIDGECREST LN # 2

670  COMMUNITY HOUSE RD HENDERSON NC 27537 670 COMMUNITY HOUSE RD

II 3315  DORTCHES CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 3315 DORTCHES CT

1406 W MAIN ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1406 W MAIN ST

209 S SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 209 S SUMMIT ST

JR 2926  HULL RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 2926 HULL RD

711  DEEP CREEK RD HERTFORD NC 27944 711 DEEP CREEK RD

2266  KINSAUL WILLOUGHBY RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 2266 KINSAUL WILLOUGHBY RD

1119  SAGAMORE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 1461 LAKE ROYALE

1139  WATERSTONE LN HENDERSON NC 27537 1139 WATERSTONE LN

308  WHITAKERS CHAPEL RD   #B GREENVILLE NC 27858 308 WHITAKERS CHAPEL RD # B

421  COUNTY HOME RD WARRENTON NC 27589 421 COUNTY HOME RD

4242  DUDLEYS GRANT DR   #D WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4242 DUDLEYS GRANT DR # D

144  BRAMBLE CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 144 BRAMBLE CT

723  HWY 91 SNOW HILL NC 28580 723 HWY 91

45  TORRINGTON AVE FRANKLINTON NC 27525 45 TORRINGTON AVE

2413  HEATH LN TARBORO NC 27886 PO BOX 381

1504  MANNING FOREST DR   #B1 GREENVILLE NC 27834 1504 MANNING FOREST DR # B1

1019  LAKESIDE FARM RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1019 LAKESIDE FARM RD

204  EDRIEANN DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 204 EDRIEANN DR

112  HUNTERS TRL E ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 101 E ELIZABETH STREET

JR 112  HUNTERS TRL E ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 101 EAST ELIZABETH STREET

1119  AZALEA TRL ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1119 AZALEA TRL

1817  DARIAN DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1817 DARIAN DR

811  HALLS CREEK RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 811 HALLS CREEK RD

82  SMALL DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 82 SMALL DR

893  HERSEY SAWYER RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 893 HERSEY SAWYER RD

105  CUTTERS LN ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 105 CUTTERS LN

1901  DARIAN DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1901 DARIAN DR

R S T U V W
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2078
2079
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YTD PC MASTER

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2526731603 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2526733583 B

HENRICO NC 27842 7034029561 W

CONWAY NC 27820 2526423237 U

WOODLAND NC 27897 2523965177 B

WOODLAND NC 27897 2523190556 B

LITTLETON NC 278500262 2539709341 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 2524890339 W

SEABOARD NC 27876 2523023935 B

HENRICO NC 27842 7013309448 W

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2523965809 W

GASTON NC 27832 2525379701 W

WELDON NC 27890 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2526788424 B

WOODLAND NC 27897 2525788252 W

JACKSON NC 27845 2525784411 W

JACKSON NC 27845 2525784676 B

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2523982491 W

HENRICO NC 27842 2525355308 W

GARYSBURG NC 27831 2525789099 W

JACKSON NC 27845 2525871843 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9108127196 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9105462277 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9103307769 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 9103893596 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 7406029015 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9102828668 W

LOUISBURG NC 275497473 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 9193603683 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523556094 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 2523578962 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2525586645 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2522133322 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 B

PINETOPS NC 278640381 2529086769 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9892775484 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2522643157 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523351721 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523355442 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523332329 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523399523 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523382616 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 51 NC Y 3/27/2020 |GASTON| GASTON

NL F 68 NC N 4/16/2020 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 72 WA Y 8/4/2020 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 58 N 9/15/2020 |COMIPE| CONWAY/MILWAUKEE/PENDLETON 1

UN F 46 NC N 9/15/2020 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI 18

NL F 41 VA N 9/15/2020 |WOPO| WOODLAND/POTECASI 18

NL F 60 NC Y 9/16/2020 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

UN F 74 NC Y 1/31/2022 |001| RIVER

NL M 19 NC Y 2/15/2021 |SEABOA| SEABOARD

NL F 58 OK Y 12/28/2021 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL F 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |NEWTOW| NEWTOWN

NL M 86 Y 9/19/1985 |GASTON| GASTON 5

UN M 74 Y 12/23/2021 |WEL1-2| WELDON 1-2 WEL

NL M 60 NC Y 9/22/1983 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL M 70 NC Y 8/22/1980 |LASKER| LASKER

NL M 68 NC Y 3/8/1972 |JARE| JACKSON/REHOBOTH 6

NL M 78 N 4/4/1980 |JARE| JACKSON/REHOBOTH

NL F 69 NC Y 3/25/1972 |NEWTOW| NEWTOWN

NL M 79 NJ Y 9/17/1996 |LAKEG| LAKE GASTON

NL M 60 NC Y 8/11/1980 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 69 NC Y 9/21/1981 |JARE| JACKSON/REHOBOTH

NL F 37 Y 3/21/2022 |KITT| KITT

NL M 29 NC Y 1/12/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 22 NJ Y 2/21/2022 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2 W

HL M 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 57 NC Y 3/16/2022 |ARBA| ARBA

NL M 57 OH Y 10/30/2020 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

UN F 63 MO Y 11/19/2020 |0101| ARTHUR

UN F 63 Y 1/8/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 43 NC Y 3/28/2022 |NH| NH

NL F 85 NC Y 9/12/2007 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL F 48 NJ Y 8/23/2006 |014| EAST WARRENTON

NL M 44 OH Y 10/7/2015 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL F 40 Y 10/11/2018 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL F 34 NC Y 11/8/2021 |BEAR| BEAR GARDEN

NL F 35 NC Y 3/18/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 36 NC Y 11/20/2015 |0104| TARBORO 4 TARB

NL F 49 MI Y 1/21/2022 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

UN F 35 Y 2/19/2022 |13| PILOT

NL F 68 SC Y 9/24/1980 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 80 NC Y 10/8/1973 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL M 80 VA Y 10/8/1973 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN F 60 NC Y 10/5/1984 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL M 61 NC Y 4/2/1980 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL M 66 NC Y 1/28/1988 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL M 52 NC Y 10/8/1990 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL M 63 NC Y 3/20/1992 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN M 49 NC Y 3/2/2022 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL F 64 NC N 9/18/1992 |MH| MT  HERMON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

CONWAY 1 06B 6 3

WOODLAND 1 06B 6 3

WOODLAND 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 9 09B 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

GASTON 1 06B 6 3

TOWN OF WELDON 1 06A 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

JACKSON 1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 1 1 1

1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 09B 3

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 08A 8 4

1 9 9 11

TARBORO 8 TARBORO WARD 8 1 07C 7 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1
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YTD PC MASTER

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

27 2 DISTRICT 2 RICH RICH SQUARE

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

27 3 DISTRICT 3 ROAN ROANOKE

27 3 DISTRICT 3 JACK JACKSON

27 3 DISTRICT 3 JACK JACKSON

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

27 5 DISTRICT 5 GAST GASTON

27 5 DISTRICT 5 PLEA PLEASANT HILL

27 3 DISTRICT 3 JACK JACKSON

32 #04 #04 #04

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

32 #01 #01 #01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S05

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI OCL

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

WELDON SCHOOL

#04 WD

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

#01 WD

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 7

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

BB BC BD BE
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SD ROANOKE RPDS

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 CONWAY 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 WOODLAND 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 WOODLAND 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GASTON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEL TOWN OF WELDON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 JACKSON 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

TARB TARBORO 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1971 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1954 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1950 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1964 |CONWAY| |CONWAY|

N 1976 |WOODLA| |WOODLA|

N 1981 |WOODLA| |WOODLA|

N 1962 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1948 |001| |001|

N 2003 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 1964 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 2003 |NEWTOW| |NEWTOW|

N 1936 |GASTON| |GASTON|

N 1948 |WEL-1| |WEL1|

N 1962 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1952 |LASKER| |LASKER|

N 1954 |JACKSO| |JACKSO|

N 1944 |JACKSO| |JACKSO|

N 1953 |NEWTOW| |NEWTOW|

N 1943 |LAKE-G| |LAKEG|

N 1962 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1953 |JACKSO| |JACKSO|

N 1985 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1993 |1504| |1504|

N 2000 |W2| |W2|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1965 |ARBA| |ARBA|

N 1965 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1959 |0101| |0101|

N 1959 |08| |08|

N 1979 |TWNS| |TWNS|

N 1937 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1974 |014| |014|

N 1978 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1982 |17| |17|

N 1988 |BEAR| |BEAR|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1986 |0104| |0104|

N 1973 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1987 |13| |13|

N 1954 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1942 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1942 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1962 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1961 |MH| |MH|

N 1956 |MH| |MH|

N 1970 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1959 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1973 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1958 |MH| |MH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DG20346 DG000020346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 20110 A ACTIVE AV

DG21017 DG000021017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829593 A ACTIVE AV

DG21143 DG000021143 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 70 PASQUOTANK 2828592 A ACTIVE AP

DG22027 DG000022027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 21794 A ACTIVE AP

DG22392 DG000022392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 22160 A ACTIVE A1

DG22427 DG000022427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 37 GATES 17858 A ACTIVE AV

DG25246 DG000025246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2823207 A ACTIVE AP

DG27882 DG000027882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 32244 A ACTIVE AV

DG27962 DG000027962 DEM REP DEM to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 32330 A ACTIVE A1

DG28782 DG000028782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 33236 A ACTIVE A1

DG29323 DG000029323 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 33822 A ACTIVE AV

DG3037 DG000003037 DEM REP DEM to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 1229 A ACTIVE A1

DG30732 DG000030732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 21637 A ACTIVE AV

DG33067 DG000033067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2783477 A ACTIVE A1

DG34132 DG000034132 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 21799 A ACTIVE AV

DG34615 DG000034615 REP LIB REP to LIB 70 PASQUOTANK 2785025 A ACTIVE A1

DG36078 DG000036078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2786488 A ACTIVE AV

DG39514 DG000039514 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2789924 A ACTIVE AV

DG39705 DG000039705 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2826299 A ACTIVE AV

DG39791 DG000039791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 87858 A ACTIVE A1

DG4086 DG000004086 DEM REP DEM to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2464 A ACTIVE A1

DG41377 DG000041377 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2791787 A ACTIVE AV

DG41589 DG000041589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 18446 A ACTIVE AV

DG41621 DG000041621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2814645 A ACTIVE AP

DG41792 DG000041792 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2792202 A ACTIVE AV

DG42661 DG000042661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2793071 A ACTIVE AP

DG45383 DG000045383 REP DEM REP to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2796127 A ACTIVE AV

DG46626 DG000046626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829469 A ACTIVE AV

DG51022 DG000051022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829496 A ACTIVE AV

DG53274 DG000053274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211784 A ACTIVE AP

DG53367 DG000053367 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2805926 A ACTIVE AV

DG53489 DG000053489 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2806076 A ACTIVE AV

DG53540 DG000053540 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 21646 A ACTIVE AV

DG53974 DG000053974 DEM REP DEM to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2806692 A ACTIVE AV

DG54058 DG000054058 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2806792 A ACTIVE AV

DG54747 DG000054747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 151945 A ACTIVE AV

DG54870 DG000054870 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2807813 A ACTIVE A1

DG56470 DG000056470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2810028 A ACTIVE A1

DG56782 DG000056782 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2810427 A ACTIVE AP

DG57376 DG000057376 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 70 PASQUOTANK 2823270 A ACTIVE AV

DG57456 DG000057456 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2811342 A ACTIVE A1

DG57538 DG000057538 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2811465 A ACTIVE A1

DG57851 DG000057851 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2811903 A ACTIVE AV

DG58568 DG000058568 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2830111 A ACTIVE AN

DG60147 DG000060147 REP DEM REP to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2815198 A ACTIVE AV

DG61320 DG000061320 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209765 A ACTIVE AV

DG61995 DG000061995 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2817808 A ACTIVE A1

DG62408 DG000062408 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829702 A ACTIVE AV

DG62417 DG000062417 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2818339 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STALLINGS ERNEST WILLIAM

VERIFIED MOORE ANGELE JOSETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING CSILLAG MICHELLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BULMAN JOHN BRUCE

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS STEVEN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED BOYCE RYAN WAYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOGUE LEVERNE JACKSON

VERIFIED YOUNG JOHN DILBON

UNVERIFIED PARKER RODNEY LEE

UNVERIFIED AMBROSE PATSY MARKHAM

VERIFIED MCMURRIN DENITA WILLIAMS

UNVERIFIED ICENHOUR WILLIAM TYREE

VERIFIED BLOCKER RYAN DWAYNE

UNVERIFIED WHITE TRAVIS LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ANTONIO MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED GETTIER LORI LEANN

VERIFIED SUTTON ABEL CORNELIUS

VERIFIED HALE WILLIAM SHELTON

VERIFIED SAWYER DAVID MAEHUE

UNVERIFIED DIXON MELISSA BOWERS

UNVERIFIED HARRINGTON PHILLIP WAYNE

VERIFIED CLANCY MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED GRIFFIN KANIKA GREER

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ ERVIN

VERIFIED CATLIN CINDY MARCELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY SHAVONDA GLASPER

VERIFIED WILLIS MICHAEL LEE

VERIFIED SHANNON TIFFANY DENISHA

VERIFIED CURRY DANESHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SOPHIA SHAKIRA

VERIFIED WEEKS TYLER BRYAN

VERIFIED RYAN TEDDY CHARLES

VERIFIED LYONS CRYSTAL VICTORIA

VERIFIED REGEL JASON ROBERT

VERIFIED YOUNG JOHN DILBON

VERIFIED BRINKLEY JOVANICHE

UNVERIFIED BAILEY HETTIE BETTINA

UNVERIFIED PRICE DEMONDRE KALEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKENSON MACKENZIE ROSE

VERIFIED NAPOLITANO BRANDYN CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED WYSOR JACKSON ANTONIO

UNVERIFIED TROXELL CHARLES MONROE

VERIFIED PETERSON CAROL ANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW MAYER MICHAEL SHAWN

VERIFIED SKAE DOMINIQUE SYBIL

VERIFIED QUEEN CASSIDY FLOWERS

UNVERIFIED LAYDEN JAMES BLAKE

VERIFIED SAWYER ROBERT THOMAS CARROLL

VERIFIED WEBSTER BRIANA CABRINI
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YTD PC MASTER

1901  DARIAN DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1901 DARIAN DR

1718  LEXINGTON DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1718 LEXINGTON DR

1401  WALKER AVE   #394 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1401 WALKER AVE # 394

2128  RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2128 RIVERSHORE RD

101  BROCK RIDGE RUN ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 101 BROCK RIDGE RUN

875  ACORN HILL RD HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 875 ACORN HILL RD

507  YORK ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 507 YORK ST

JR 906 W CHURCH ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 906 W CHURCH ST

702  FOREST PARK RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 702 FOREST PARK RD

225  ZACK CIR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 225 ZACK CIR

102  MATTHEWS DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 102 MATTHEWS DR

913 N POINDEXTER ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 913 N POINDEXTER ST

635  HOG NECK RD HERTFORD NC 27944 635 HOG NECK RD

1004  AUSTIN LEE CIR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1004 AUSTIN LEE CIR

103  LUMBER CIR HERTFORD NC 27944 103 LUMBER CIR

218  LYNETTE DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 218 LYNETTE DR

310  ORCHARD DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 310 ORCHARD DR

SR 901  BEREA CHURCH RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 901 BEREA CHURCH RD

216  BRAY ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 216 BRAY ST

107  EAGLE CT ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 107 EAGLE CT

314  HARRIER CT ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 314 HARRIER CT

323  HARRIS RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 323 HARRIS RD

128  SCHOONER LANDING DR EDENTON NC 27932 PO BOX 1142

2023  ELEUTHERA WAY ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2023 ELEUTHERA WAY

226  KATIES TRL ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 226 KATIES TRL

109A  SPEED ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 PO BOX 1464

JR 101  CAHOON LN ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 101 CAHOON LN

512  MASSACHUSETTS AVE ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 232 JOPPA RD

500  KEEL WAY ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 500 KEEL WAY

3264  LANDMARK ST   #F2 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3264 LANDMARK ST # F2

1012  STACIE DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1012 STACIE DR

JR 100  BAYSHORE DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 100 BAYSHORE DR

113  LONGDALE CT HERTFORD NC 27944 113 LONGDALE CT

110  RANCH DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 110 RANCH DR

III 909 W CHURCH ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 909 W CHURCH ST

601  CASCADE AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 601 CASCADE AVE

124  BECCA DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 124 BECCA DR

109  LAFAYETTE AVE ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 109 LAFAYETTE AVE

1403  RIVER RD   #143 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1403 RIVER RD # 143

611 E COLONIAL AVE   #2 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 611 E COLONIAL AVE # 2

610 W MAIN ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 610 W MAIN ST

III 320  SOUTH ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 320 SOUTH ST

1600  LEXINGTON DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1600 LEXINGTON DR

311  LOCUST ST   #A ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 311 LOCUST ST # A

1385  BLINDMAN RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1385 BLINDMAN RD

102  BRINKLEY RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 102 BRINKLEY RD

619  BODY RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 619 BODY RD

156  OLIVET CIR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 156 OLIVET CIR

815  ROANOKE AVE ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1003 WALKER AVE
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YTD PC MASTER

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2527715085 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523312533 M

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523335200 W

HOBBSVILLE NC 27946 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526194405 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2527222381 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2525625233 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523351642 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2527221602 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2524577857 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2523125053 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523359224 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526211526 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523304976 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523336075 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2525624995 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523124500 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523304627 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2523254121 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2525482463 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523352607 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 279061464 2522024609 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7577538354 B

BELVIDERE NC 27919 U

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 9199358832 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529072099 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2525250046 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2526190767 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523391605 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523401904 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529553276 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 3047851128 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2524210900 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7579779296 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2525975679 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523126088 M

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523334242 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7577292822 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523332401 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2522071879 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523128941 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2522328452 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523334267 W

APT 702B ELIZABETH CITY NC 279095597 M
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 68 NC Y 10/2/1992 |MH| MT  HERMON

UN F 55 NC Y 2/3/2022 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

HL F 48 VA Y 7/28/2021 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 60 KY Y 1/25/1994 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 72 NC Y 4/11/1994 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL M 46 Y 2/8/2019 |5| PRECINCT #5

UN F 66 FL Y 10/21/2019 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 55 NC Y 6/3/1997 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 49 NC Y 7/1/1997 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN F 54 NC Y 9/11/1997 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL F 43 CT Y 2/2/1998 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL M 64 NC Y 3/5/1984 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN M 53 AR Y 1/10/2022 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL M 49 NC Y 9/13/2000 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL M 44 Y 3/22/2022 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN F 46 VA Y 6/27/2001 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN M 38 NC Y 6/5/2002 |SAL| SALEM

NL M 74 VA Y 7/27/2004 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN M 38 Y 10/5/2020 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 37 NC Y 4/18/2013 |RR10| ROANOKE RAPIDS 10 RR

NL M 63 NC Y 10/8/1984 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 73 NY Y 11/2/2004 |SAL| SALEM

NL F 45 NC Y 8/14/2007 |2| WEST EDENTON

HL M 54 NJ Y 4/11/2016 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 68 NY Y 1/4/2005 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL F 35 NC Y 9/10/2005 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 33 VA Y 9/28/2007 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN U 33 Y 1/2/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 31 CO Y 1/13/2022 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 36 NY Y 3/24/2022 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

UN M 29 NC Y 12/30/2011 |MH| MT  HERMON

UN M 78 VA Y 2/8/2012 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN F 30 VA Y 1/11/2022 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL M 28 MD Y 6/11/2012 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 28 NC Y 7/13/2012 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 28 Y 8/26/2020 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN F 51 WV Y 9/27/2012 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN M 27 NC Y 3/5/2013 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 27 VA Y 7/10/2013 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 26 CA Y 10/22/2019 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

HL M 26 NC Y 2/12/2014 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 41 VA Y 3/27/2014 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL F 58 VA Y 9/16/2014 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 27 NC Y 4/1/2022 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 46 MD Y 7/7/2016 |NEW| NEWLAND

UN F 25 NC Y 1/27/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL M 25 NC Y 5/2/2017 |MH| MT  HERMON

UN M 24 NC Y 2/24/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 31 NC Y 8/29/2017 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC
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YTD PC MASTER

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 3

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1
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YTD PC MASTER

5 CDSI CD-SI OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

1

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

1

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

1

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

8 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 2

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL
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YTD PC MASTER

OCL

ICL

ICL

ICL

OCL

ICL

ICL

OCL

OCL

OCL

ICL

OCL

OCL

OCL

OCL

ICL

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

ICL

OCL

SCHOOL #2

ICL

OCL

ICL

OCL

ICL

ICL

SCHOOL 1

OCL

OCL

ICL

ICL

SCHOOL #8

OCL

ICL

ICL

ICL

ICL

OCL

ICL

ICL

OCL

SCHOOL 2

OCL

OCL

ICL
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YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT
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YTD PC MASTER

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |MH| |MH|

N 1967 |3-A| |3-A|

N 1974 |3-B| |3-B|

N 1962 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1950 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1976 |5| |5|

N 1956 |2-B| |2-B|

N 1967 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1973 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1968 |MH| |MH|

N 1979 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1958 |2-A| |2-A|

N 1969 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1973 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1978 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1976 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1984 |SAL| |SAL|

N 1948 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1984 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1985 |RR-10| |RR10|

N 1959 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1949 |SAL| |SAL|

N 1977 |2| |2|

N 1968 |4-B| |4-B|

N 1954 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1987 |3-B| |3-B|

N 1989 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1989 |4-A| |4-A|

N 1991 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1986 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1993 |MH| |MH|

N 1944 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1992 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1994 |3-A| |3-A|

N 1994 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1994 |0034| |0034|

N 1971 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1995 |4-A| |4-A|

N 1995 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1996 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1996 |2-B| |2-B|

N 1981 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1964 |3-A| |3-A|

N 1995 |2-B| |2-B|

N 1976 |NEW| |NEW|

N 1997 |1506| |1506|

N 1997 |MH| |MH|

N 1998 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1991 |3-B| |3-B|
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YTD PC MASTER

DG62539 DG000062539 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2818498 A ACTIVE AV

DG62563 DG000062563 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2818528 A ACTIVE AP

DG62609 DG000062609 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209205 A ACTIVE AV

DG63264 DG000063264 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2819433 A ACTIVE A1

DG63359 DG000063359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2819555 A ACTIVE AV

DG63490 DG000063490 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2819753 A ACTIVE AP

DG63525 DG000063525 REP UNA REP to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 21824 A ACTIVE AN

DG64111 DG000064111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2820635 A ACTIVE AP

DG64323 DG000064323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2820996 A ACTIVE AP

DG64608 DG000064608 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2821424 A ACTIVE A1

DG64656 DG000064656 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2821497 A ACTIVE A1

DG65822 DG000065822 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2823149 A ACTIVE A1

DG67004 DG000067004 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2824748 A ACTIVE A1

DG67667 DG000067667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210730 A ACTIVE AV

DG67783 DG000067783 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2825979 A ACTIVE AV

DG6822 DG000006822 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 72 PERQUIMANS 11593 A ACTIVE AV

DG68325 DG000068325 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2826892 A ACTIVE A2

DG68822 DG000068822 LIB REP LIB to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2827663 A ACTIVE A1

DG69141 DG000069141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2828098 A ACTIVE AP

DG69424 DG000069424 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2828494 A ACTIVE AV

DG69460 DG000069460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2828542 A ACTIVE AP

DG69546 DG000069546 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2828676 A ACTIVE AV

DG69940 DG000069940 UNA REP UNA to REP 70 PASQUOTANK 2829225 A ACTIVE AV

DG70071 DG000070071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829417 A ACTIVE AV

DG8629 DG000008629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 7605 A ACTIVE A1

DG9642 DG000009642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 8716 A ACTIVE A1

DH38779 DH000038779 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2802391 A ACTIVE A1

DH58724 DH000058724 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212132 A ACTIVE AP

DH59130 DH000059130 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525679 A ACTIVE AV

DH70037 DH000070037 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210105 A ACTIVE AV

DH70648 DH000070648 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209564 A ACTIVE AV

DH70839 DH000070839 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210526 A ACTIVE AV

DH72738 DH000072738 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210542 A ACTIVE AV

DJ10857 DJ000010857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829762 A ACTIVE AV

DJ11173 DJ000011173 UNA REP UNA to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 9139 A ACTIVE A1

DJ11205 DJ000011205 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30086630 A ACTIVE AV

DJ11700 DJ000011700 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2795322 A ACTIVE AV

DJ12091 DJ000012091 REP DEM REP to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2830135 A ACTIVE AN

DJ12859 DJ000012859 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 21324 A ACTIVE AV

DJ13335 DJ000013335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 11541 A ACTIVE AV

DJ15103 DJ000015103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829647 A ACTIVE AV

DJ15593 DJ000015593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 14487 A ACTIVE A1

DJ16134 DJ000016134 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28595 A ACTIVE AV

DJ16389 DJ000016389 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 72 PERQUIMANS 15602 A ACTIVE AV

DJ16982 DJ000016982 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 21 CHOWAN 27497 A ACTIVE AV

DJ17425 DJ000017425 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2830071 A ACTIVE AN

DJ17452 DJ000017452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 17169 A ACTIVE AV

DJ17635 DJ000017635 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 17482 A ACTIVE A1

DJ17968 DJ000017968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2830124 A ACTIVE AN
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VERIFIED VEAL DEVINE KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDVICK JASON ALLEN

VERIFIED LINDSEY SADIE FAYE

UNVERIFIED PHTHISIC BRITTNAY MICHELLE

VERIFIED CHARLES MIRIAN MARLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER ABIGAIL FOREVER

UNVERIFIED NEW HOWARD DARLENE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOREMAN ANNE CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGORY TRESCELL LEVAR

UNVERIFIED BUNDY KIRSTEN LEA

UNVERIFIED STEVENSON LANDON MATHEW

UNVERIFIED POUCH DIANE MARY

UNVERIFIED POUCH CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

VERIFIED REID ALEX MELVIN TYLER

VERIFIED KERR MATTISEN ALLEN-MAE

VERIFIED FINCH-COPELAND THELMA A

CONFIRMATION PENDING TEALL CHRISTOPHER WALTER

UNVERIFIED DOBIS KIMBERLY JO

VERIFICATION PENDING HAIST JALEN ANDREW

VERIFIED ALLAGAN JULIAN DODJI

VERIFICATION PENDING SLEDGE ZAKIYA KANONOI

VERIFIED DAVIS TIAIRA MASHAY

VERIFIED MOTICHKA JEFFREY ALLAN

VERIFIED REILLY NICOLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED MARKHAM RONALD CLAY

UNVERIFIED STALLINGS DONALD WADE

UNVERIFIED VENTURO PAUL LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LIU NATHANIEL PEACE SUN-YI

VERIFIED KELLEY JASON KENDRICK

VERIFIED GEORGE MALLORY GAIL

VERIFIED PACHECO BROOKLYN DIANE

VERIFIED LAVALLE MADISON JANE

VERIFIED NORDEEN ELEANOR LOUISE

VERIFIED HAYES RHONDA MECHELLE

UNVERIFIED IVEY MELISSA DEHAVEN

VERIFIED MANNING JOSHUA SCOTT

VERIFIED BASNIGHT LINDSEY JONES

UNVERIFIED NEW IRSIK PATSY ELAINE

VERIFIED SMITH TYLER LEE

VERIFIED SANDERS JOANNE S

VERIFIED SANCHEZ-JACOCKS ERIC PAUL

UNVERIFIED STANDING ANNA MARIE

VERIFIED COOKE GRACE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RICHARDSON CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFIED BOOKER SAVANNAH DAWN

UNVERIFIED NEW WHITE TRAPPER DAIL

VERIFIED WINSLOW CLARA BROOKE STORY

UNVERIFIED BRICKHOUSE HARLEY ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW OTTIS CHARLENE MARIE
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105  TIARA CT ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 105 TIARA CT

1105  AZALEA TRL ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1105 AZALEA TRL

4010  BOSTIC DR   #107 GREENVILLE NC 27834 4010 BOSTIC DR # 107

1400  WALKER AVE   #162 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1400 WALKER AVE # 162

200  DUCHESS LN ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 200 DUCHESS LN

207  GOLF CLUB DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 207 GOLF CLUB DR

188  MILL RD HERTFORD NC 27944 188 MILL RD

2108  RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2108 RIVERSHORE RD

158  LOVERS LN ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 158 LOVERS LN

207  MELONIE DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 207 MELONIE DR

1014  BATEMAN DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1014 BATEMAN DR

1816  RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1816 RIVERSHORE RD

1816  RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1816 RIVERSHORE RD

802  TREYBROOKE CIR   #22 GREENVILLE NC 27834 802 TREYBROOKE CIR # 22

1363  BLINDMAN RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 100 BUCK RUN

192  CEDARWOOD BLVD HERTFORD NC 27944 192 CEDARWOOD BLVD

613  MEADSTOWN RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 113 W HERON CT

1010 W CHURCH ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1010 W CHURCH ST

110 N ROAD ST   #7 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 110 N ROAD ST # 7

110  GRANDVIEW DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 110 GRANDVIEW DR

1100  STACIE DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1100 STACIE DR

610  FACTORY ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 610 FACTORY ST

1824  RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1824 RIVERSHORE RD

703  CHERRY GLADE RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 703 CHERRY GLADE RD

SR 113  CHAPPELL GARDENS DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 113 CHAPPELL GARDENS DR

1265  CAMPGROUND RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1265 CAMPGROUND RD

1176  US 17 HWY S  #P20 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 500 WESTOVER DRIVE

1105  TURTLE CREEK RD   #H GREENVILLE NC 27858 1105 TURTLE CREEK RD # H

711  KENAN ST W WILSON NC 27893 711 KENAN ST W

1920  EXCHANGE DR   #418 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1920 EXCHANGE DR # 418

1307  COTANCHE ST   #502 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1307 COTANCHE ST # 502

474  LEGACY HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 474 LEGACY HALL

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

3870  WATERSIDE DR   #301 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 3870 WATERSIDE DR # 301

141  SMALL DR HERTFORD NC 27944 141 SMALL DR

2041  CHERRYTREE LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2041 CHERRYTREE LN

1507  OWENS DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1507 OWENS DR

1209  TOXEY RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1209 TOXEY RD

1112 W GRUBB ST HERTFORD NC 27944 1112 W GRUBB ST

241  WEIGHT STATION RD HERTFORD NC 27944 241 WEIGHT STATION RD

568  CROCKER HILL RD ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 568 CROCKER HILL RD

422  ALBEMARLE BLVD   #13A HERTFORD NC 27944 422 ALBEMARLE BLVD # 13A

509  CHAMBERS FERRY RD EDENTON NC 27932 509 CHAMBERS FERRY RD

112  NIXON ST HERTFORD NC 27944 112 NIXON ST

222  MANTEO TRL EDENTON NC 27932 222 MANTEO TRL

1407  PENNY DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1407 PENNY DR

885  FOUR MILE DESERT RD HERTFORD NC 27944 885 FOUR MILE DESERT RD

180  LONGVIEW ESTATES RD HERTFORD NC 27944 180 LONGVIEW ESTATES RD

3634  UNION ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 3634 UNION ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7577691499 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7574097849 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2526197156 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2522174347 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 4232921153 O

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526191120 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2527223148 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526195476 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523337601 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7022796117 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525482211 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 279769485 7578036282 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2522642906 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 279095769 2522676284 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7034725108 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526746576 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 7063383669 O

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2524558517 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2522677825 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526799643 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

21027 SANFORD NC 273308941 2523383653 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 6034599919 M

WILSON NC 27893 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 B

HERTFORD NC 27944 2522645467 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2526195583 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2522644153 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523409734 B

HERTFORD NC 27944 2524261965 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2525624419 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 6363849020 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2524355542 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 U

HERTFORD NC 27944 2526198935 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2523124566 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2525990232 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 24 VA Y 9/15/2017 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL M 31 VA Y 9/26/2017 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

UN F 26 NC Y 1/6/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS C

UN F 22 VA Y 7/20/2017 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

HL F 45 OC Y 4/5/2018 |MH| MT  HERMON

UN F 23 WV Y 4/30/2018 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 42 NC Y 3/31/2022 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL F 23 NC Y 10/10/2018 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN M 23 NC Y 11/3/2018 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL F 22 NC Y 5/18/2017 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN M 21 NC Y 2/3/2017 |NIX| NIXONTON

UN F 53 CA Y 10/3/2019 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 53 MI Y 4/22/2020 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 24 NC Y 3/8/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN F 25 VA Y 9/22/2020 |NEW| NEWLAND

UN F 66 NJ Y 4/11/2008 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL M 48 FL Y 10/27/2020 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 58 DC Y 1/12/2021 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 19 VA Y 4/16/2021 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 44 Y 6/28/2021 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 19 NC N 7/20/2021 |MH| MT  HERMON

UN F 19 VA Y 8/11/2021 |NORTH| NORTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 49 WA N 11/10/2021 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

UN F 37 FL Y 12/17/2021 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL M 73 NC Y 4/8/1980 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 85 NC Y 3/30/1968 |NEW| NEWLAND

UN M 42 PA Y 5/18/2009 |MH| MT  HERMON

NL M 27 NH Y 4/4/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 49 Y 1/10/2022 |PRWA| WILSON A CIWI

UN U 21 N 2/9/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 NC Y 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN F 53 NC Y 3/7/2022 |MH| MT  HERMON EC

UN F 73 PA Y 7/23/2004 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

UN M 38 LA Y 7/28/2009 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 35 NC Y 3/13/2007 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 75 NC Y 4/5/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL M 33 VA Y 8/13/2021 |WESTH| WEST HERTFORD HERT

UN F 54 NC Y 3/25/2008 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE

NL M 32 TX Y 2/15/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 74 NE Y 8/15/2012 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN F 27 NC Y 1/6/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN M 39 MO Y 1/27/2014 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE WINF

UN F 31 VA Y 9/22/2020 |3| ROCKY HOCK

UN U 24 Y 3/25/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 32 NC Y 9/29/2016 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE

UN F 24 NC Y 11/10/2016 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

UN F 36 GA Y 4/6/2022 |MH| MT  HERMON EC
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1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07B 7 4

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

HERTFORD 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

WINFALL 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 4TH 4TH 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 2ND 2ND 1 1 1 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

1

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

1

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

5 CDNI CD-NI OCL

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

1

1

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

1

1

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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2160
2161
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2178
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OCL

OCL

SCHOOL 9

ICL

OCL

ICL

ICL

OCL

OCL

OCL

ICL

ICL

SCHOOL 3

OCL

OCL

ICL

ICL

ICL

OCL

ICL

ICL

OCL

ICL

OCL

OCL

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

ICL

SCHOOL 4

OCL

OCL

OCL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

ICL

ICL

BB BC BD BE
2157
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2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
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1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

HERT HERTFORD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

WINF WINFALL 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
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2195
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2199
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N 1998 |MH| |MH|

N 1991 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1996 |1201| |1201|

N 2000 |3-A| |3-A|

N 1977 |MH| |MH|

N 1999 |2-A| |2-A|

N 1980 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1999 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1999 |PRO| |PRO|

N 2000 |NIX| |NIX|

N 2001 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1969 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1969 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1998 |1503| |1503|

N 1997 |NEW| |NEW|

N 1956 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1974 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1964 |1-A| |1-A|

N 2003 |1-A| |1-A|

N 1978 |1-B| |1-B|

N 2003 |MH| |MH|

N 2003 |2-B| |2-B|

N 1973 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1985 |MH| |MH|

N 1949 |3-A| |3-A|

N 1937 |NEW| |NEW|

N 1980 |MH| |MH|

N 1995 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1973 |PRWA| |PRWA|

N 2001 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2002 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1969 |MH| |MH|

N 1949 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1984 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1987 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1947 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1989 |WEST-H| |WESTH|

N 1968 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 1990 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1948 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1995 |2| |2|

N 1983 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 1991 |3| |3|

N 1998 |4-B| |4-B|

N 1990 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 1998 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1986 |MH| |MH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
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YTD PC MASTER

DJ18349 DJ000018349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 18545 A ACTIVE AV

DJ19117 DJ000019117 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28779 A ACTIVE AV

DJ19141 DJ000019141 REP DEM REP to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 19866 A ACTIVE AV

DJ19569 DJ000019569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 20686 A ACTIVE AV

DJ19701 DJ000019701 REP DEM REP to DEM 72 PERQUIMANS 20940 A ACTIVE AV

DJ19879 DJ000019879 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 21192 A ACTIVE AP

DJ19945 DJ000019945 REP UNA REP to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 21283 A ACTIVE A1

DJ4182 DJ000004182 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 2148 A ACTIVE AV

DJ5049 DJ000005049 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 3015 A ACTIVE A2

DJ5957 DJ000005957 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 45167 A ACTIVE AP

DJ7520 DJ000007520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45356 A ACTIVE AP

DJ7624 DJ000007624 UNA REP UNA to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 5590 A ACTIVE AV

DJ8081 DJ000008081 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 17082 A ACTIVE AV

DJ8160 DJ000008160 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 6126 A ACTIVE AV

DJ8772 DJ000008772 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 6738 A ACTIVE A1

DJ9866 DJ000009866 DEM REP DEM to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 7832 A ACTIVE AV

DK20592 DK000020592 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 137518 A ACTIVE AV

DK30042 DK000030042 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279534 A ACTIVE AV

DK32904 DK000032904 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757526649 A ACTIVE AN

DK42276 DK000042276 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210809 A ACTIVE AV

DK49373 DK000049373 UNA REP UNA to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 21673 A ACTIVE AV

DK49773 DK000049773 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211990 A ACTIVE AP

DL100493 DL000100493 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 100095 A ACTIVE AP

DL101569 DL000101569 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 30011157 A ACTIVE AV

DL102019 DL000102019 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 101680 A ACTIVE AV

DL10445 DL000010445 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 8425 A ACTIVE AV

DL105173 DL000105173 LIB REP LIB to REP 74 PITT 104895 A ACTIVE AV

DL105184 DL000105184 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 104906 A ACTIVE AP

DL107526 DL000107526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 107275 A ACTIVE AP

DL108576 DL000108576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30183296 A ACTIVE AV

DL110067 DL000110067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 109855 A ACTIVE AV

DL110118 DL000110118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 109908 A ACTIVE AV

DL113633 DL000113633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 21349 A ACTIVE AV

DL117391 DL000117391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 117313 A ACTIVE AV

DL120854 DL000120854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 120838 A ACTIVE AP

DL123934 DL000123934 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 123980 A ACTIVE A2

DL125190 DL000125190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 125246 A ACTIVE AV

DL127066 DL000127066 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 127159 A ACTIVE AV

DL130576 DL000130576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 130765 A ACTIVE AV

DL131430 DL000131430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 131641 A ACTIVE AV

DL132014 DL000132014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 132245 A ACTIVE AV

DL136722 DL000136722 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 51686 A ACTIVE AV

DL139037 DL000139037 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30190772 A ACTIVE AV

DL139686 DL000139686 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30005590 A ACTIVE AV

DL140217 DL000140217 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30006121 A ACTIVE AV

DL140409 DL000140409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30006313 A ACTIVE AV

DL141304 DL000141304 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30007208 A ACTIVE AP

DL141611 DL000141611 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30007515 A ACTIVE AV

DL146968 DL000146968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30140252 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TILLETT TERRILL MALIK

VERIFIED KAMPMANN DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED STUTO EMILY LYNN

VERIFIED SANDERS KATRINA MARIE

VERIFIED BATTELLE JUDITH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHINSON ASIA LEANNE

UNVERIFIED DAVILA LAURIE ANNE

VERIFIED STALLINGS DEBRA T

CONFIRMATION PENDING BENTON GREGORY LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER JUANITA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE PAUL SCOTT

VERIFIED WALKER EDWARD L

VERIFIED HARRELL TRACI MICHELLE

VERIFIED WHITE GERRI SNELL

UNVERIFIED DAVENPORT LISA MONDS

VERIFIED SKELLY DOROTHY ANN

VERIFIED MILKS CHRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFIED LANE DONALD EMORY

UNVERIFIED NEW VIVENTI AMBER DENISE

VERIFIED JIMENEZ FRANCISCO ANGEL

VERIFIED STRICKLAND COLE JAMISON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOANG DAVINA

VERIFICATION PENDING GELARDI ANTHONY AUGUST

VERIFIED WYNNE JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED GARRIS ANNIE BELLE

VERIFIED FUSSELL CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFIED GARNER JAMES ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS SYLVIA HUBBARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS JAMES MACDONALD

VERIFIED LITTLE ANNIE MARIE

VERIFIED FORBES TANITRA COX

VERIFIED ROYAL BRYAN GEE

VERIFIED GRISSOM JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED LEGGENS JUDITH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN CORA MAE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MACREADY MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED WEAVER CHRISTIE EVANS

VERIFIED CABANISS STEFANIE URSULA

VERIFIED COOPER KEITH WAYNE

VERIFIED SUDZINA CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED HASSELL PRINCESS VINA

VERIFIED BARKLEY ALYSSA PERRY

VERIFIED STANCIL SAMUEL EDWIN

VERIFIED BRANYON MARTHA SCALES

VERIFIED FOGGS ANGELA ELLIS

VERIFIED WILKINSON OLIN CRANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRING CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW

VERIFIED CHEN JIANMING N

VERIFIED COOPER ANGELA STOKES

L M N O P Q
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2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
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YTD PC MASTER

430  PENDER RD HERTFORD NC 27944 430 PENDER RD

240  WILDCAT RD EDENTON NC 27932 240 WILDCAT RD

413  WHITE ST WINFALL NC 27985 PO BOX 36

129  DOLL HARRELL RD HERTFORD NC 27944 129 DOLL HARRELL RD

106  HOPI TRL HERTFORD NC 27944 106 HOPI TRL

330  OLD US 17 RD HERTFORD NC 27944 330 OLD US 17 RD

609  WHITEHAT RD HERTFORD NC 27944 609 WHITEHAT RD

534  HOG NECK RD HERTFORD NC 27944 534 HOG NECK RD

205  HILAND PARK AVE HERTFORD NC 27944 205 HILAND PARK AVE

2291  GARRETT RD   #21 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2291 GARRETT RD # 21

602 S MAIN ST ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 602 S MAIN ST

SR 120  STARLIGHT DR HERTFORD NC 27944 120 STARLIGHT DR

375  SNUG HARBOR RD HERTFORD NC 27944 375 SNUG HARBOR RD

516  NEW HOPE RD HERTFORD NC 27944 516 NEW HOPE RD

143  RIVERWOOD DR HERTFORD NC 27944 143 RIVERWOOD DR

111  YADKIN CREEK CT HERTFORD NC 27944 111 YADKIN CREEK CT

1361  TOWNSVILLE LANDING RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1361 TOWNSVILLE LANDING RD

954  OLD MARKET RD FOUNTAIN NC 27829 954 OLD MARKET RD

3465  US HWY 301  N  #LOT-44 WILSON NC 27893 3465 US HWY 301 N # LOT-44

3000  GOLDEN RD   #41 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3000 GOLDEN RD # 41

106  SADDLEBRED CT HERTFORD NC 27944 106 SADDLEBRED CT

500  BOXELDER WAY   #102 GREENVILLE NC 27858 500 BOXELDER WAY # 102

2957  FOX GLOVE DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2957 FOX GLOVE DR

5843  NC HWY 32  S PLYMOUTH NC 27962 5843 NC HWY 32 S

648  FAWN RD   #G AYDEN NC 28513 648 FAWN RD # G

4219  MAPLE DR AYDEN NC 28513 4219 MAPLE DR

JR 3600  OGLETHORPE DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3600 OGLETHORPE DR

2500  BROOKRIDGE CIR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2500 BROOKRIDGE CIR

JR 1067  GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1067 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD

195  QUEEN DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 195 QUEEN DR

773  RAY CRAWFORD DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 773 RAY CRAWFORD DR

2672  SUNSET AVE GREENVILLE NC 27834 2672 SUNSET AVE

SR 1665  TYSON CHAPEL CHURCH RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 1665 TYSON CHAPEL CHURCH RD

204  LEON DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 204 LEON DR

358  ARBORS PARK CIR   #C AYDEN NC 28513 358 ARBORS PARK CIR # C

7556  MAIN ST BETHEL NC 27812 PO BOX 611

3977  GRIMMERSBURG ST FARMVILLE NC 27828 3977 GRIMMERSBURG ST

2313  SADDLEBACK DR   #A WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2313 SADDLEBACK DR # A

466  BRITANNIA DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 PO BOX 30103

627  LEGACY CT   #194 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 627 LEGACY CT # 194

113  LAKEVIEW TERRACE APTS    #D GREENVILLE NC 27834 113 LAKEVIEW TERRACE APTS # D

180  BRIARWOOD PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 180 BRIARWOOD PL

7607  STANTONSBURG RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 7607 STANTONSBURG RD

3624  CATTAIL LN GREENVILLE NC 27858 3624 CATTAIL LN

2619 S MEMORIAL DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 2619 S MEMORIAL DR

III 222  HIDDEN BRANCHES CLOSE WINTERVILLE NC 28590 222 HIDDEN BRANCHES CLOSE

521  ALMA DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 521 ALMA DR

226  GUMBERRY RD AYDEN NC 28513 226 GUMBERRY RD

466  BRITANNIA DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 466 BRITANNIA DR

R S T U V W
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
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2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
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YTD PC MASTER

HERTFORD NC 27944 B

EDENTON NC 27932 W

WINFALL NC 279850036 2526199332 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2523120802 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2528655299 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 7578007582 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2524979394 O

HERTFORD NC 27944 2522643436 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 5406039101 W

ROBERSONVILLE NC 27871 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2523338194 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2523124544 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2524265961 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2524269971 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 2523383771 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 U

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 9196149136 W

WILSON NC 27893 9192183998 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9842448709 O

HERTFORD NC 27944 3365972358 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2525052777 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2523413075 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523611477 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2529169330 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522279273 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522143064 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522586195 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2523182468 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2522530022 B

BETHEL NC 278120611 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2523413181 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2524129992 W

GREENVILLE NC 27833 2522581260 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2524122399 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524061058 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523552203 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523679980 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

AYDEN NC 28513 5616577805 O

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523270792 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
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NL M 23 NC N 10/16/2018 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN M 35 Y 3/21/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN F 25 NY Y 7/9/2020 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE WINF

NL F 21 NC Y 10/27/2020 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE

NL F 81 FL Y 1/11/2021 |BETHEL| BETHEL

NL F 28 VA Y 6/8/2021 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

HL F 23 NJ Y 7/27/2021 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL F 66 NC Y 4/8/1980 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL M 62 NC Y 7/3/1991 |WESTH| WEST HERTFORD HERT

NL F 76 NC Y 3/1/2022 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1

UN M 54 Y 3/30/2022 |R1| ROBERSONVILLE 1 R

NL M 84 GA Y 6/4/1997 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN F 48 NC Y 9/6/2016 |BETHEL| BETHEL

NL F 47 NC Y 9/30/1998 |PARKVI| PARKVILLE

UN F 49 NC Y 3/31/2000 |WESTH| WEST HERTFORD

NL F 79 NJ Y 12/7/2001 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN U 44 Y 3/9/2022 |NH| NH

NL M 61 NC Y 2/16/2022 |0901| MACCLESFIELD

UN F 47 FL Y 3/31/2022 |PRWR| WILSON R

HL M 26 NC Y 3/14/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN M 22 NC Y 1/11/2022 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN U 20 N 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL M 49 NY Y 9/2/1993 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 61 NC Y 1/10/2022 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3

NL F 64 NC Y 3/3/1994 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL M 86 NC Y 4/19/1968 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 52 NC Y 1/2/1995 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 68 NC Y 1/6/1995 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL M 55 NC Y 4/6/1995 |0301| BELVOIR

UN F 64 NC Y 9/24/2019 |0501| CAROLINA

NL F 46 NC Y 9/6/1995 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL M 45 NC Y 8/20/1995 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

UN M 74 NC Y 9/17/2012 |CAST| CASTORIA

NL F 68 PA Y 7/18/1996 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 67 NC Y 11/8/1996 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 73 CA Y 3/17/1997 |0401| BETHEL B

NL F 52 NC Y 7/29/1997 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

NL F 56 MD Y 12/2/1997 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST C

NL M 57 NC Y 8/21/1998 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 65 PA Y 10/9/1998 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL F 43 NC Y 11/25/1998 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL F 45 NJ Y 4/23/2007 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL M 40 Y 4/21/2020 |0901| FOUNTAIN

NL F 68 NC Y 5/26/2000 |1102A| SIMPSON A C

NL F 55 NC Y 3/18/2000 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL M 48 NJ Y 8/21/2000 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH C

NL M 41 SC Y 8/30/2000 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 72 OC Y 9/21/2000 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL F 59 MD Y 1/21/2016 |0301| BELVOIR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
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2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
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2251
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1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

WINFALL 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

HERTFORD 1 1 1 1

1 2 2 3

ROBERSONVILLE 1 2 2 3

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 9 09B 11

1 07C 7 5

1 07B 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 1

AYDEN A2 AYDEN #2 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
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1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH2

1

1

1

1

1

32 #01 #01 #01

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

1 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
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2252
2253
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

#01 WD

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 3

BB BC BD BE
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000840



YTD PC MASTER

WATER DISTRICT

WATER #3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000841



YTD PC MASTER

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

WINF WINFALL 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

HERT HERTFORD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

R ROBERSONVILLE 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000842



YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1987 |2| |2|

N 1997 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 2001 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 1941 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1994 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1999 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1956 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1960 |WEST-H| |WESTH|

N 1946 |W1| |W1|

N 1968 |R1| |R1|

N 1938 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1974 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1975 |PARKVI| |PARKVI|

N 1973 |WEST-H| |WESTH|

N 1943 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 1978 |TWNS| |TWNS|

N 1961 |0901| |0901|

N 1975 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 1996 |1507| |1507|

N 2000 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 1973 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1961 |P3| |P3|

N 1958 |0200B| |0200B|

N 1936 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1970 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1954 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1967 |0301| |0301|

N 1958 |0501| |0501|

N 1976 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1977 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1948 |CAST| |CAST|

N 1954 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1955 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1949 |0401| |0401|

N 1970 |0800B| |0800B|

N 1966 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1965 |0301| |0301|

N 1957 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1979 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1977 |19| |19|

N 1982 |0901| |0901|

N 1954 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1967 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1974 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1981 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1950 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1963 |0301| |0301|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000843



YTD PC MASTER

DL147082 DL000147082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211722 A ACTIVE AP

DL148245 DL000148245 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30014149 A ACTIVE AV

DL148653 DL000148653 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30014557 A ACTIVE AV

DL150729 DL000150729 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30016633 A ACTIVE AV

DL151147 DL000151147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 28362 A ACTIVE AV

DL152156 DL000152156 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30018060 A ACTIVE AP

DL152231 DL000152231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30018135 A ACTIVE AV

DL152683 DL000152683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30079207 A ACTIVE AV

DL153314 DL000153314 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30019218 A ACTIVE AV

DL153417 DL000153417 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757507642 A ACTIVE AV

DL153839 DL000153839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30103970 A ACTIVE AV

DL157998 DL000157998 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30023902 A ACTIVE AP

DL158297 DL000158297 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30024201 A ACTIVE AP

DL158298 DL000158298 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30024202 A ACTIVE AP

DL159574 DL000159574 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 279358 A ACTIVE AV

DL159695 DL000159695 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30025599 A ACTIVE AV

DL160327 DL000160327 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526162 A ACTIVE AV

DL160959 DL000160959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30026863 A ACTIVE AV

DL161265 DL000161265 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30127612 A ACTIVE AP

DL162396 DL000162396 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 112817 A ACTIVE AV

DL162428 DL000162428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30028332 A ACTIVE AV

DL162461 DL000162461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 19949 A ACTIVE AV

DL163636 DL000163636 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30098608 A ACTIVE AV

DL164956 DL000164956 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30030860 A ACTIVE AP

DL165840 DL000165840 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30031744 A ACTIVE AV

DL166138 DL000166138 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30032042 A ACTIVE AP

DL166152 DL000166152 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30032056 A ACTIVE AV

DL166765 DL000166765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30158037 A ACTIVE AV

DL166958 DL000166958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30032862 A ACTIVE AV

DL167740 DL000167740 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30091293 A ACTIVE AP

DL167787 DL000167787 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30201365 A ACTIVE AV

DL168213 DL000168213 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30034117 A ACTIVE AV

DL168410 DL000168410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30034314 A ACTIVE AP

DL168563 DL000168563 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30034467 A ACTIVE AV

DL169044 DL000169044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30034948 A ACTIVE AV

DL169637 DL000169637 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30035541 A ACTIVE AV

DL170271 DL000170271 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30036175 A ACTIVE AV

DL170779 DL000170779 LIB REP LIB to REP 74 PITT 30036683 A ACTIVE AP

DL171314 DL000171314 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30037218 A ACTIVE AV

DL171781 DL000171781 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30037685 A ACTIVE AV

DL173102 DL000173102 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30039006 A ACTIVE AV

DL175759 DL000175759 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 74 PITT 30041663 A ACTIVE AV

DL175786 DL000175786 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30041690 A ACTIVE AV

DL176064 DL000176064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30041968 A ACTIVE AV

DL176082 DL000176082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757508072 A ACTIVE AV

DL177722 DL000177722 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 28539 A ACTIVE AP

DL179157 DL000179157 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 23116 A ACTIVE AP

DL180097 DL000180097 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30046001 A ACTIVE AV

DL181960 DL000181960 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30179279 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY CLAUDDENIA

VERIFIED SUTTON BRIAN POWELL

VERIFIED SHAVER MICHELE BRENNESSEL

VERIFIED MURPHY KAREN SWAIN

VERIFIED WOODS JOSEPH THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHT MERRILL BRINSON

VERIFIED BARNWELL BYRON JEROME

VERIFIED ARTIS JESSICA GORHAM

VERIFIED COLE AMY ROBIN

VERIFIED BARNES CRYSTAL-LEIGH RENEE

VERIFIED MOORE DETOWION DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIS CASSANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS DALE GUSTAVUS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS DONNA BECKMAN

VERIFIED WRIGHT JEFFREY LEVON

VERIFIED THORNE WILEY MCNEAL

VERIFIED BRADLEY BECKI DENISE

VERIFIED HILLER BECKY LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIMM CATHERINE WHITEHURST

VERIFIED CONNER MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED STRAUSBAUCH MARK HENRY

VERIFIED MCARTHUR MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED KREPPS DONNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BECK WILLIAM AUSTIN

VERIFIED JENKINS JENNIFER BROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANKS PAMELA DARLEEN

VERIFIED LOCH JACQUELINA SNEED

VERIFIED GRIMES JACQUELINE YARNELL

VERIFIED EBRON TONYA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT JEREMY CARLOS

VERIFIED WEATHERLY CYNTHIA ELAINE

VERIFIED CLARK KELLY JOELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE THOMAS EARL

VERIFIED FOREMAN TONYA YOLANDA

VERIFIED SLADE ELIZABETH CHERYES

VERIFIED POWELL DEARL RAY

VERIFIED SMITH CHARLES LAURAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES TY MCCOY

VERIFIED PEREZ EVANDER

VERIFIED EVANS KELLEY TYSON

VERIFIED COOK JOSEPH WARREN

VERIFIED HAWKINS EBONY SAMIRAH

VERIFIED JOHNSON DOMINIC DESRONE

VERIFIED BARRETT BRANDON PERNELL

VERIFIED ARTIS-MILLS SHARON ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HODA LAURA NACOL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN JULIA PAGE

VERIFIED LENGYEL CATHY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIRLEY JONATHAN RYAN

L M N O P Q
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
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YTD PC MASTER

3420  BEST DR FOUNTAIN NC 27829 3420 BEST DR

3704  SOUTH BEND DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3704 SOUTH BEND DR

1211  EASTWOOD LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1211 EASTWOOD LN

4149  NEW CIRCLE DR AYDEN NC 28513 4149 NEW CIRCLE DR

70  PERKINS LN WALSTONBURG NC 27888 70 PERKINS LN

302  STANWOOD DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 302 STANWOOD DR

II 732  MEGAN DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 732 MEGAN DR

3279 E 10TH ST   #203 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3279 E 10TH ST # 203

1704  OAK POINTE DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 1704 OAK POINTE DR

1305  KENAN ST NW WILSON NC 27893 1305 KENAN ST NW

2748 W ARLINGTON BLVD   #202 GREENVILLE NC 27834 PO BOX 3960

368  LONGLEAF DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 368 LONGLEAF DR

4177  EDGEWOOD DR AYDEN NC 28513 4177 EDGEWOOD DR

4177  EDGEWOOD DR AYDEN NC 28513 4177 EDGEWOOD DR

133  RED BARN LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 133 RED BARN LN

123 W VICTORIA CT   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 123 W VICTORIA CT # B

4910  WINGED FOOT LN N WILSON NC 27896 4910 WINGED FOOT LN N

204  CAMPDEN WAY GREENVILLE NC 27858 204 CAMPDEN WAY

133  HAMMOND AVE BETHEL NC 27812 133 HAMMOND AVE

3228  WOLLETT MILL RD BATTLEBORO NC 27809 PO BOX 83

3617  PRESTWICK PL GREENVILLE NC 27834 3617 PRESTWICK PL

108  MEADOW LARK DR EDENTON NC 27932 108 MEADOW LARK DR

330  SNOW HILL ST   #102 AYDEN NC 28513 330 SNOW HILL ST # 102

2744  PRESTON LN GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2744 PRESTON LN

1190  SEASONS END LN GRIMESLAND NC 27837 1190 SEASONS END LN

801  WINESTONE CT GREENVILLE NC 27858 801 WINESTONE CT

454  TUCKER RD GRIMESLAND NC 27837 454 TUCKER RD

900  TIBERIUS WAY WINTERVILLE NC 28590 900 TIBERIUS WAY

595  1ST ST AYDEN NC 28513 595 1ST ST

SR 1800 W CONLEY ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 1800 W CONLEY ST # A

328  RIVER BIRCH DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 328 RIVER BIRCH DR

3664  DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD AYDEN NC 28513 3664 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD

3705 E BAYWOOD LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 3705 E BAYWOOD LN

3024  SPRING CREEK RD   #7 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3024 SPRING CREEK RD # 7

439  GINA LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 439 GINA LN

1125  KATIE LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 1125 KATIE LN

2961  LAYLAH DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2961 LAYLAH DR

2603  HIGH PLACE CT GREENVILLE NC 27858 2603 HIGH PLACE CT

1120  BLACK JACK SIMPSON RD   #37 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1120 BLACK JACK SIMPSON RD # 37

1188  DAVENPORT PL WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1188 DAVENPORT PL

IV 4003  BACH CIR GREENVILLE NC 27858 4003 BACH CIR

1627 S PITT ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 106 SHILOH DR

510  SPRING FOREST RD   #C GREENVILLE NC 27834 510 SPRING FOREST RD # C

3736  DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD AYDEN NC 28513 3736 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD

208  YORK ST   #A WILSON NC 27893 208 YORK ST # A

5730  HWY 903  N AYDEN NC 28513 5730 HWY 903 N

1265  VANDIFORD THOMAS RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 1265 VANDIFORD THOMAS RD

4411  PLEASANT PLAIN RD AYDEN NC 28513 4411 PLEASANT PLAIN RD

3029  BEDDARD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 3029 BEDDARD RD

R S T U V W
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
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YTD PC MASTER

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 2523151407 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9193169278 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 2529164504 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527140901 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527175516 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524681669 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528149028 W

WILSON NC 27893 2523607653 W

GREENVILLE NC 278361960 2522276742 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524024578 B

AYDEN NC 28513 2523755082 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523277833 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

WILSON NC 27896 2527145015 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524814806 W

BETHEL NC 27812 W

RED OAK NC 278680083 2529371014 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525315025 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2525482912 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2528640632 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2522157902 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2524124518 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528147794 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 I

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 B

AYDEN NC 28513 2523434514 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525587260 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523941869 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524813953 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523271894 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 2524024455 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529027078 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2526950292 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2522273093 O

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527495318 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

APT A GREENVILLE NC 278348575 2523474530 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522145485 B

AYDEN NC 28513 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522818251 B

AYDEN NC 28513 3365203020 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2522273024 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524811958 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 43 NC N 3/22/2022 |0901| FOUNTAIN F

NL M 46 FL Y 5/10/2001 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 48 NY Y 7/19/2001 |0200A| AYDEN A

NL F 50 NC Y 10/16/2001 |0200A| AYDEN A A

UN M 49 NC Y 1/25/2022 |WALS| WALSTONBURG

NL F 39 NC Y 2/13/2002 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 45 CA Y 3/1/2002 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 40 NC Y 10/14/2008 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL F 43 MA Y 5/22/2002 |0101| ARTHUR

NL F 43 NC Y 4/7/2017 |PRWD| WILSON D CIWI

NL M 38 NC Y 5/16/2012 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 59 NC Y 1/27/2003 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 71 CA Y 3/5/2003 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL F 72 MD Y 3/5/2003 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 54 NC Y 1/4/2022 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL M 78 NC Y 6/24/2003 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

UN F 66 PA Y 3/14/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 69 IL Y 9/26/2003 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL F 38 NC Y 4/11/2014 |0401| BETHEL B

NL M 43 NC Y 3/15/2012 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL M 44 NC Y 1/12/2004 |0701| FALKLAND C

NL M 41 NC Y 10/6/2008 |2| WEST EDENTON

NL F 64 VA Y 10/14/2011 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL M 39 NC Y 5/20/2004 |1102B| SIMPSON B

HL F 41 NC Y 6/23/2004 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 54 NY Y 7/30/2004 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 45 NC Y 8/2/2004 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 45 NC Y 11/8/2016 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST C

NL F 47 NC Y 8/12/2004 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL M 47 NC Y 7/15/2010 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 69 VA Y 11/3/2020 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 52 NC Y 8/31/2004 |0200A| AYDEN A

NL M 55 NC Y 9/3/2004 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL F 52 VA Y 9/10/2004 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 55 NC Y 8/20/2004 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 46 NC Y 9/21/2004 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 37 NC Y 9/23/2004 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST C

NL M 51 NC Y 9/28/2004 |1102A| SIMPSON A

HL M 52 OC Y 9/27/2004 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 38 NC Y 10/8/2004 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST

NL M 37 NC Y 9/22/2004 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL F 41 NC Y 2/12/2001 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL M 37 NJ Y 10/22/2004 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 38 NC Y 11/18/2004 |0200A| AYDEN A

NL F 46 Y 7/5/2017 |PRWB| WILSON B CIWI

NL F 35 MS Y 4/7/2022 |MAUR| MAURY

NL F 72 NC Y 7/6/2015 |BEAR| BEAR GARDEN

NL F 52 NC Y 9/12/2005 |0200A| AYDEN A

NL M 36 NC Y 5/8/2019 |1102B| SIMPSON B

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000848



YTD PC MASTER

FOUNTAIN 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 07B 7 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

AYDEN A5 AYDEN #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A2 AYDEN #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

1 08A 8 4

1 08A 8 4

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000849



YTD PC MASTER

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

25 7 COMMISSION #7 1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000850



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 6

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 9

BB BC BD BE
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000851



YTD PC MASTER

F FOUNTAIN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000852



YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |0901| |0901|

N 1976 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1974 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1972 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1973 |WALS| |WALS|

N 1983 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1977 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1982 |1509| |1509|

N 1979 |0101| |0101|

N 1979 |PRWD| |PRWD|

N 1984 |1503| |1503|

N 1963 |1509| |1509|

N 1951 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1950 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1968 |1203| |1203|

N 1944 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1956 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1953 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1984 |0401| |0401|

N 1979 |0026| |0026|

N 1978 |0701| |0701|

N 1981 |2| |2|

N 1958 |0200B| |0200B|

N 1983 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1981 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1968 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1977 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1977 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1975 |0200B| |0200B|

N 1975 |1503| |1503|

N 1953 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1970 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1967 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1970 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1967 |1201| |1201|

N 1976 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1985 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1971 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1970 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1984 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1985 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1981 |1506| |1506|

N 1985 |1504| |1504|

N 1984 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1976 |PRWB| |PRWB|

N 1987 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1950 |BEAR| |BEAR|

N 1970 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1986 |1102B| |1102B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000853



YTD PC MASTER

DL182045 DL000182045 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30047949 A ACTIVE AP

DL183227 DL000183227 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30180999 A ACTIVE AV

DL183246 DL000183246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30049203 A ACTIVE AV

DL184454 DL000184454 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279437 A ACTIVE AV

DL184602 DL000184602 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30050886 A ACTIVE AV

DL184894 DL000184894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30051239 A ACTIVE AV

DL185302 DL000185302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30051739 A ACTIVE AV

DL186240 DL000186240 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30163147 A ACTIVE A1

DL186450 DL000186450 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30204307 A ACTIVE AP

DL186570 DL000186570 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30053428 A ACTIVE AV

DL186704 DL000186704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30053594 A ACTIVE AV

DL186753 DL000186753 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30053659 A ACTIVE AV

DL187363 DL000187363 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30054397 A ACTIVE AP

DL188104 DL000188104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30055313 A ACTIVE AP

DL188386 DL000188386 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30055662 A ACTIVE AV

DL189049 DL000189049 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30056508 A ACTIVE AP

DL189485 DL000189485 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30057076 A ACTIVE AV

DL189544 DL000189544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30112347 A ACTIVE AP

DL189970 DL000189970 REP LIB REP to LIB 74 PITT 30149359 A ACTIVE AV

DL191655 DL000191655 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 74 PITT 30059994 A ACTIVE AV

DL192410 DL000192410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30060965 A ACTIVE AV

DL192796 DL000192796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30140043 A ACTIVE AP

DL192964 DL000192964 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30061715 A ACTIVE AV

DL193356 DL000193356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30062265 A ACTIVE AV

DL193384 DL000193384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212065 A ACTIVE AP

DL194375 DL000194375 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30209866 A ACTIVE AV

DL194676 DL000194676 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30063989 A ACTIVE AV

DL194841 DL000194841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30064196 A ACTIVE A2

DL197424 DL000197424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30197481 A ACTIVE AP

DL197552 DL000197552 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160054 A ACTIVE AV

DL197631 DL000197631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30067837 A ACTIVE AP

DL197940 DL000197940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 280433 A ACTIVE AP

DL198012 DL000198012 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30068324 A ACTIVE AV

DL198058 DL000198058 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30068384 A ACTIVE AV

DL198171 DL000198171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30068529 A ACTIVE AV

DL198260 DL000198260 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210787 A ACTIVE AV

DL198343 DL000198343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210281 A ACTIVE AV

DL198901 DL000198901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 136023 A ACTIVE AV

DL199185 DL000199185 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30069933 A ACTIVE AV

DL199873 DL000199873 REP LIB REP to LIB 64 NASH 159965 A ACTIVE AV

DL201106 DL000201106 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30072328 A ACTIVE AP

DL201850 DL000201850 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30073328 A ACTIVE AV

DL202089 DL000202089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30073633 A ACTIVE AV

DL202809 DL000202809 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30074563 A ACTIVE AP

DL203189 DL000203189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 46 HERTFORD 34524 A ACTIVE AV

DL203369 DL000203369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30172787 A ACTIVE AP

DL204228 DL000204228 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30076485 A ACTIVE AV

DL204627 DL000204627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30077017 A ACTIVE AP

DL205843 DL000205843 UNA REP UNA to REP 58 MARTIN 45034 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000854



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING STEAGALL MARYBETH

VERIFIED SPELLMAN HENRY JUNIOR

VERIFIED ALBRITTON JOYCE MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH SHARON MOSELEY

VERIFIED MCLAWHORN MATTHEW GABRIEL

VERIFIED CHAPMAN TOUREAN JONTAE

VERIFIED GREEN JORDAN ONEAL

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS LARRY STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NANNY GENEVA MICHELLE

VERIFIED TYNDALL SCOTT GARRETT

VERIFIED STEPTOE KENNETH WAYNE

VERIFIED NAKAMA LORNA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIRLEY TRACY LUTON

VERIFICATION PENDING KING BERRY MARTHA JEAN

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ RICHARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DONOHUE LAFOREST SUGAR

VERIFIED EVANS JORDAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN CANDICE SHALONDA

VERIFIED PEADEN BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED SERIG BRANDI DANIELLE

VERIFIED BATTLE-SPEIGHT LATORIA SORAYA

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN LAMONT SAMMY

VERIFIED JEFFERSON BRITTANY MEEKS

VERIFIED IMHOFF ANNA L

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL JOSHUA JOEL

VERIFIED LYON KELLY DUNN

VERIFIED SMITH TIFFANY VERONICA

CONFIRMATION PENDING WHITEHURST OCTAVIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITAKER DEVON LEMAR

VERIFIED OLMSTED SANDY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON SHERELLE SHANICE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN JOHNNY GENE

VERIFIED BRILEY AMANDA PAIGE

VERIFIED BRASWELL ASHLEY JEAN

VERIFIED BOSEMAN JORDAN AUSTIN

VERIFIED OWENS TOBIN ANDREW

VERIFIED PRICE DOUGLAS DEVON

VERIFIED HANEY NIKETHIA DELOACH

VERIFIED EVANS PAULA MCNEILL

VERIFIED EVERETTE KALOM BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCQUEEN BRITTANY LYNN

VERIFIED ABDELFATTAH AHMED ABDELFATTAH

VERIFIED LASSITER STEVE MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WINGATE GARRETT MICHAEL

VERIFIED SPRUILL DENTON THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUNDTREE MONIQUE LAKOLE

VERIFIED MOORE AMBER CARROLL

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE ALBERT DARNELL

VERIFIED DREW PAMELA FORE

L M N O P Q
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000855



YTD PC MASTER

308  BRIGHTON PARK    #1 GREENVILLE NC 27834 308 BRIGHTON PARK # 1

1811  NORCOTT CIR GREENVILLE NC 27834 1811 NORCOTT CIR

4074 E HORNE AVE   #EAST FARMVILLE NC 27828 4074 E HORNE AVE # EAST

421  DAUGHTRIDGE FARM RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 421 DAUTHRIDGE FARM RD

2720  ROYAL DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2720 ROYAL DR

4251  DUDLEYS GRANT DR   #F WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4251 DUDLEYS GRANT DR # F

2509  MILL ST WINTERVILLE NC 28590 PO BOX 2347

200  ROLLINS DR   #28 GREENVILLE NC 27834 9539 HWY 903 N

1809  HOP TYSON RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 PO BOX 741

109  SLOAN DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 109 SLOAN DR

JR 100  KRISTIN DR   #C6 GREENVILLE NC 27834 100 KRISTIN DR # C6

2120  FLAGSTONE CT   #E2 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2120 FLAGSTONE CT # E2

3029  BEDDARD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 3029 BEDDARD RD

1012  OLD VILLAGE RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1012 OLD VILLAGE RD

JR 3411 N WAVERLY ST FARMVILLE NC 27828 3411 N WAVERLY ST

700  BRADLEY ST   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 700 BRADLEY ST # B

1188  DAVENPORT PL WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1188 DAVENPORT PL

2150  PAPAS PL GREENVILLE NC 27834 2150 PAPAS PL

3486  FROG LEVEL RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 3486 FROG LEVEL RD

2348  KAY RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 2348 KAY RD

4323  BARRETT RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 4323 BARRETT RD

101  COX ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 101 COX ST

406  TREYBROOKE CIR   #32 GREENVILLE NC 27834 406 TREYBROOKE CIR # 32

1803  BLOOMSBURY RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1803 BLOOMSBURY RD

212  WYNDHAM CIR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27858 212 WYNDHAM CIR # B

7322 N NC 43 MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 PO BOX 1

112  CONCORD DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 112 CONCORD DR

3209  MOONLIGHT WAY   #101 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3209 MOONLIGHT WAY # 101

590  SOUTH SQUARE DR   #1 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 590 SOUTH SQUARE DR # 1

5207  SANDBRIDGE DR BAILEY NC 27807 5207 SANDBRIDGE DR

3260  BEAVER LODGE DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 3260 BEAVER LODGE DR

JR 689  BYNUM FARM RD PINETOPS NC 27864 689 BYNUM FARM RD

4152 N NC 11 GREENVILLE NC 27834 4152 N NC 11

150  GRANDIFLORIA CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 150 GRANDIFLORIA CT

535  COOPER ST WINTERVILLE NC 28590 535 COOPER ST

2816  STANTONSBURG RD   #2C GREENVILLE NC 27834 2816 STANTONSBURG RD # 2C

JR 4452  SURREY MEADOWS DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 620 AVON RIDGE LN

2307  DOVE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2307 DOVE CT

1965  L T HARDEE RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1965 L T HARDEE RD

1877  SANDY CROSS RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 1877 SANDY CROSS RD

2520  JAY CIR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2520 JAY CIR

3865  DUNHAGAN RD   #203 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3865 DUNHAGAN RD # 203

JR 1208  PRESIDIO LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 1208 PRESIDIO LN

341  NORTHWEST ACRES DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 341 NORTHWEST ACRES DR

1104  STATESVILLE RD COMO NC 27818 1104 STATESVILLE RD

103  FAIRWOOD LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 103 FAIRWOOD LN

6223  JAMES E CLARK LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 6223 JAMES E CLARK LN

1025  SPRING FOREST RD   #E1 GREENVILLE NC 27834 1025 SPRING FOREST RD # E1

1088  TALL PINE RD   #12 WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 PO BOX 61

R S T U V W
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000856



YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527024322 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523208995 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527560671 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 6783736739 B

WINTERVILLE NC 285902347 2525659766 B

AYDEN NC 285137026 2522860901 W

GREENVILLE NC 27835 2523614861 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528140569 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524811540 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527172147 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 O

GREENVILLE NC 27834 3475025519 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523415001 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528146124 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529170714 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2527171914 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523273540 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523757792 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523679568 B

FALKLAND NC 278270001 2527178187 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524143775 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524953682 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522532823 B

BAILEY NC 27807 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523436231 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 2528765708 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 8287767246 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 8145047879 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2524128014 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GRIMESLAND NC 278379637 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2529031313 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523415188 B

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2529169898 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 O

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527174319 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

COMO NC 27818 2522875962 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523204320 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 2529472473 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524128929 B

EVERETTS NC 278250061 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000857



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 66 VA Y 1/27/2006 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 45 NC Y 7/26/2019 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL F 80 VA Y 4/7/2006 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

NL U 70 Y 1/24/2022 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

NL M 34 NC Y 8/4/2006 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A

NL M 38 NC Y 8/21/2006 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL M 34 NC Y 9/20/2006 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 48 NC Y 10/6/2017 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 35 NC Y 4/21/2021 |1501| GREENVILLE #1 C

NL M 56 TX Y 12/13/2006 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 34 NC Y 12/20/2006 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 73 AR Y 12/28/2006 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 33 NC Y 2/13/2007 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 55 NC Y 4/5/2007 |0301| BELVOIR C

NL M 55 NE Y 4/27/2007 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

NL F 33 NY Y 6/15/2007 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL M 34 NC Y 7/9/2007 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST

NL F 34 NC Y 9/30/2012 |0301| BELVOIR

NL U 33 Y 9/19/2016 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A

NL F 38 VA Y 10/17/2007 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 43 NC Y 9/16/2007 |0800A| FARMVILLE A

NL M 44 NC Y 1/13/2016 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 33 NC Y 1/24/2008 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 50 CA Y 2/12/2008 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 32 NC Y 3/31/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN F 32 GA Y 2/1/2022 |0701| FALKLAND

NL F 37 NC Y 3/27/2008 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL M 32 NC Y 4/1/2008 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 33 NC Y 10/7/2020 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL U 35 Y 2/3/2022 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL F 34 NC Y 4/23/2008 |0701| FALKLAND

UN M 33 NC Y 4/5/2022 |0801| OLD SPARTA

NL F 33 OH Y 7/14/2008 |0501| CAROLINA

NL F 37 PA Y 6/2/2008 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST I

NL F 32 NC Y 6/17/2008 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL U 47 Y 3/11/2022 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL U 32 Y 2/16/2022 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL F 43 NC N 11/17/2016 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 56 NC Y 7/24/2008 |1102A| SIMPSON A

UN M 45 Y 1/24/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL F 33 NC Y 8/19/2008 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL M 71 OC Y 9/15/2008 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 41 NC Y 9/17/2008 |0101| ARTHUR C

NL M 34 NC Y 9/22/2008 |0301| BELVOIR

NL M 36 NC Y 3/22/2010 |CM| COMO

NL F 48 NC Y 10/2/2018 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 33 NC Y 10/3/2008 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 35 NC Y 10/7/2008 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 60 NC Y 12/30/2021 |CR| CROSS ROADS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000858



YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 07B 7 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 5

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000859



YTD PC MASTER

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S03

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

23 WEST WEST COMMISSIONER SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000860



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 4

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 4

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000861



YTD PC MASTER

WATER #2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000862



YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1956 |1503| |1503|

N 1977 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1942 |0800B| |0800B|

N 1952 |1203| |1203|

N 1988 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1984 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1988 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1974 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1987 |1501| |1501|

N 1966 |1509| |1509|

N 1988 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1949 |1504| |1504|

N 1989 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1967 |0301| |0301|

N 1967 |0800B| |0800B|

N 1989 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1988 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1988 |0301| |0301|

N 1989 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1984 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1979 |0800A| |0800A|

N 1978 |1503| |1503|

N 1989 |1503| |1503|

N 1972 |1509| |1509|

N 1990 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1990 |0701| |0701|

N 1985 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1990 |1504| |1504|

N 1989 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1987 |0008| |0008|

N 1988 |0701| |0701|

N 1989 |0801| |0801|

N 1989 |0501| |0501|

N 1985 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1990 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1975 |1504| |1504|

N 1990 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1979 |0038| |0038|

N 1966 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1977 |0004| |0004|

N 1989 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1951 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1981 |0101| |0101|

N 1988 |0301| |0301|

N 1986 |CM| |CM|

N 1974 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1989 |1201| |1201|

N 1987 |1504| |1504|

N 1962 |CR| |CR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000864



YTD PC MASTER

DL208252 DL000208252 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30081921 A ACTIVE AV

DL208740 DL000208740 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30082742 A ACTIVE AV

DL209001 DL000209001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 28519 A ACTIVE AP

DL209101 DL000209101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30083274 A ACTIVE AV

DL209404 DL000209404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212067 A ACTIVE AP

DL209522 DL000209522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30083798 A ACTIVE AP

DL209753 DL000209753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30084191 A ACTIVE AV

DL210250 DL000210250 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30084864 A ACTIVE AV

DL211007 DL000211007 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30085829 A ACTIVE AV

DL214630 DL000214630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 146931 A ACTIVE AV

DL214856 DL000214856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209125 A ACTIVE AV

DL214964 DL000214964 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30091376 A ACTIVE AP

DL215222 DL000215222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211654 A ACTIVE AV

DL215305 DL000215305 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30131952 A ACTIVE AV

DL215443 DL000215443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30092036 A ACTIVE AV

DL215931 DL000215931 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30212128 A ACTIVE AP

DL216381 DL000216381 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30181497 A ACTIVE AV

DL217021 DL000217021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30094631 A ACTIVE AV

DL217121 DL000217121 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 74 PITT 30094774 A ACTIVE AP

DL217410 DL000217410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30182700 A ACTIVE AV

DL218242 DL000218242 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30096310 A ACTIVE AV

DL218896 DL000218896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30097265 A ACTIVE AV

DL219616 DL000219616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30098247 A ACTIVE AP

DL219765 DL000219765 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30191013 A ACTIVE AP

DL220177 DL000220177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30099025 A ACTIVE AP

DL220324 DL000220324 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30099235 A ACTIVE AV

DL220422 DL000220422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30099370 A ACTIVE AV

DL221222 DL000221222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30100479 A ACTIVE AP

DL221578 DL000221578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30100953 A ACTIVE AV

DL221720 DL000221720 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30101141 A ACTIVE AP

DL221852 DL000221852 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30101324 A ACTIVE AP

DL222068 DL000222068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30182456 A ACTIVE AP

DL222100 DL000222100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30101630 A ACTIVE AV

DL222580 DL000222580 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30102151 A ACTIVE AV

DL222674 DL000222674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209218 A ACTIVE AV

DL224527 DL000224527 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 22624 A ACTIVE AV

DL224630 DL000224630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30105158 A ACTIVE AP

DL224879 DL000224879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30105466 A ACTIVE AV

DL225822 DL000225822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30106686 A ACTIVE AV

DL226686 DL000226686 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757505228 A ACTIVE AV

DL228138 DL000228138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30109564 A ACTIVE AV

DL228636 DL000228636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30110239 A ACTIVE AV

DL229184 DL000229184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30110979 A ACTIVE AV

DL230701 DL000230701 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30113086 A ACTIVE AV

DL230726 DL000230726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30128271 A ACTIVE AP

DL231282 DL000231282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30113880 A ACTIVE AP

DL232858 DL000232858 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30116205 A ACTIVE AV

DL233335 DL000233335 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209898 A ACTIVE AV

DL233437 DL000233437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30160350 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371
2372
2373
2374
2375
2376
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2400
2401

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000865



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GORHAM ROBIN

VERIFIED WEAVER MICHELE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS CLAUDINE IOLANTHE

VERIFIED ABDELFATTAH NAGWA MOHAMED

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD BROOKS BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKINS JAMES MILTON

VERIFIED WILSON CHRISTOPHER CORNIELUS

VERIFIED IBARRA RAMIRO

VERIFIED SANDS KELSEY RHODES

VERIFIED ARRINGTON CEDERICK ANTONIO

VERIFIED DANIELS BRANDON BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING OTERO GLADYS YATES

VERIFIED FULLERTON JARRETT MATIAS

VERIFIED GILES JESSE LEE

VERIFIED LOOMIS ROSEMARY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFIED SMITH MARY LOUGHTON

VERIFIED RUFFIN MARTINEZ CORVEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRETT DAQUINNIA LASHAYE

VERIFIED DIXON SHYNEQUA LASHA

VERIFIED SIEBELS CAITLIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GARDNER DIAMOND LAQUELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MICHAEL LEON

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBBS MARTIKA ANNETTE SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMS BENITA MICHELLE

VERIFIED DUTTON DAVID ANTHONY

VERIFIED MORGAN CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEST EQUILLA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BAILEY CATHERINE JHADE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER EVON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS DARWIN JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ANDREW SHAQUILLE

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE CHADQUAN AKEIM

VERIFIED HARRISON JUSTINA MARIE

VERIFIED FLEMING FREDERICK MARIO

VERIFIED GATHERCOLE MATTHEW GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING MIRANDA MARGARET MANNING

VERIFIED CRANDALL PHILLIP MICHAEL

VERIFIED FISHER PHILEMON O

VERIFIED RICHARDS ANNA BAILEY

VERIFIED BRINKLEY VIVIAN TYLER CAROL

VERIFIED CARMON DARIUS CEONN

VERIFIED HAMIDI-SITOUAH NACHIDA

VERIFIED STALLINGS CAROLINE WHITEHURST

VERIFICATION PENDING ROACH JANEL RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TIMOTHY EARL

VERIFIED SNOWHILL DANIELLE ROSE

VERIFIED WADDELL MATTHEW ASHTON

VERIFIED BRITTON VICTOR VONSHUM
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YTD PC MASTER

132  DUKE RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 132 DUKE RD

2234  PENNY HILL RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 2234 PENNY HILL RD

4521  HWY 123  N SNOW HILL NC 28580 4521 HWY 123 N

3865  DUNHAGAN RD   #203 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3865 DUNHAGAN RD # 203

506  QUEEN ST SIMPSON NC 27879 PO BOX 85

1400  PERKINS RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1400 PERKINS RD

2203  WANDSWORTH DR   #10 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2203 WANDSWORTH DR # 10

3005  ADAMS BLVD   #2 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3005 ADAMS BLVD # 2

312  KING GEORGE RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 312 KING GEORGE RD

600  STARLING WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 600 STARLING WAY

600  VERDANT DR   #A3 GREENVILLE NC 27858 600 VERDANT DR # A3

2227  LOCKSLEY WOODS DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 2227 LOCKSLEY WOODS DR # A

2109  DOVEDALE DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 3016 35TH ST

2232  THREE OAKS DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2232 THREE OAKS DR

710  KENSINGTON DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 710 KENSINGTON DR

231  COUNTRY CLUB DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 231 COUNTRY CLUB DR

802  TYSON ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 802 TYSON ST # A

628  DEBORAH CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 628 DEBORAH CT

415 W ROUNDTREE DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 415 W ROUNDTREE DR # B

2217  SWEET BAY DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 2217 SWEET BAY DR # A

1405  RAGSDALE RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1405 RAGSDALE RD

311  PAIGE DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 903 PAYLOR DR

2406  CHIPPENHAM CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2406 CHIPPENHAM CT

3260  LANDMARK ST   #C4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 405 BEASLEY DR APT 14

405  ROUNDTREE DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 405 ROUNDTREE DR # B

JR 512  CEDARHURST RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 512 CEDARHURST RD

1502  NICOLE CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 1113 ALLISON RD

403  DARDEN DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 403 DARDEN DR # A

3020  ADAMS BLVD   #6 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3020 ADAMS BLVD # 6

1600 W ARLINGTON BLVD   #7 GREENVILLE NC 27834 1600 W ARLINGTON BLVD # 7

3215  SUMMER PL   #18 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3215 SUMMER PL # 18

415  WINSLOW POINTE DR   #22 GREENVILLE NC 27834 415 WINSLOW POINTE DR # 22

101  KENWOOD LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 101 KENWOOD LN

1804  CHARLIE SMITH CT GRIMESLAND NC 27837 1804 CHARLIE SMITH CT

3317  JOHNSON ST FALKLAND NC 27827 PO BOX 101

1005  MEWBORN CHURCH RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 1005 MEWBORN CHURCH RD

3531  OLD RIVER RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 3531 OLD RIVER RD

343  WINDING MEADOWS LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2107 MONTCLAIR DR

JR 2916  SATTERFIELD DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 2916 SATTERFIELD DR

9162  REX TURNER RD KENLY NC 27542 9162 REX TURNER RD

401  3RD ST AYDEN NC 28513 401 3RD ST

3009  MACGREGOR DOWNS RD   #203 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3009 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD # 203

1704  RONDO DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1704 RONDO DR

1709  RONDO DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1709 RONDO DR

937  OSBORNE LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 1916 NORCOTT CIR # B

514  COVENTRY CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 514 COVENTRY CT

421  BRIGHTON PARK    #4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 421 BRIGHTON PARK # 4

520  FLIP FLOP LN GRIMESLAND NC 27837 520 FLIP FLOP LN

1321  GROVE AVE GREENVILLE NC 27834 1321 GROVE AVE
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YTD PC MASTER

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522274450 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529026137 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 O

SIMPSON NC 278790085 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528148806 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523715910 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2522157804 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528145125 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528148887 W

APT G FORT CAMPBELL KY 422231831 3368979447 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524814243 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 4132977025 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524143775 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525615864 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527513043 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523673711 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523675466 W

KINSTON NC 285011848 2523270793 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527028438 B

GREENVILLE NC 278343307 2527027619 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522140717 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529024866 W

GREENVILLE NC 278347778 9735083515 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524081047 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523678070 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525141552 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522959032 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523617556 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529167931 B

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2527022281 W

FALKLAND NC 278270101 B

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2528148128 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528649923 W

GREENVILLE NC 278343716 2523759116 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 3473394213 B

KENLY NC 27542 2522454318 W

AYDEN NC 28513 7045822881 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529025375 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528149134 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523825443 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523279324 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527518308 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 7062319946 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523750596 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 59 NC Y 10/31/2008 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A

NL F 62 NC Y 11/3/2008 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 46 NC Y 3/25/2022 |MAUR| MAURY

NL F 64 OC Y 11/7/2008 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 39 NC Y 3/31/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B S

NL M 53 NC Y 11/4/2008 |1501| GREENVILLE #1

NL M 35 SC Y 10/28/2008 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

HL M 46 TX Y 2/18/2009 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 31 NC Y 5/13/2009 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL M 34 NC Y 9/23/2019 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 30 NC Y 1/3/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 66 OH Y 7/21/2010 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

UN M 30 DC Y 3/21/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 41 OH Y 11/6/2014 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 64 OH Y 9/3/2010 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN F 45 FL N 4/4/2022 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 67 NC Y 8/10/2019 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL M 31 NC Y 1/28/2011 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 30 NC Y 10/22/2010 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 29 NC Y 8/30/2019 |0101| ARTHUR C

NL F 29 NC Y 5/25/2011 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 29 NC Y 8/1/2011 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 56 NC Y 9/29/2011 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL U 30 Y 5/13/2020 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL F 46 NC Y 10/28/2011 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 29 NC Y 11/18/2011 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL F 54 NY Y 11/28/2011 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL F 35 NC Y 1/31/2012 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 30 NY Y 2/23/2012 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 70 NC Y 3/1/2012 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 53 NC Y 3/7/2012 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 28 PA Y 9/3/2019 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL M 28 NC Y 3/16/2012 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 29 NC Y 3/19/2012 |1101| GRIMESLAND

NL M 51 NC Y 1/7/2022 |0701| FALKLAND D

NL M 31 NC Y 5/30/2014 |SHIN| SHINE

NL F 63 NC Y 7/30/2012 |0301| BELVOIR

NL M 32 NC Y 7/30/2012 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 45 NY Y 8/3/2012 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL F 30 NC Y 10/12/2016 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL F 29 NC Y 9/11/2012 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 31 PA Y 9/17/2012 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

UN F 48 OC Y 9/21/2012 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL F 29 VA Y 10/5/2012 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL F 34 NC Y 2/5/2007 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A

NL M 55 NC Y 10/10/2012 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 28 NC Y 10/23/2012 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 30 SC Y 2/3/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B H

NL M 44 NC Y 5/2/2017 |0101| ARTHUR
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YTD PC MASTER

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

SIMPSON 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

FALKLAND 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GRIMESLAND 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5
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YTD PC MASTER

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4
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MAUR MAURY SANITARY LAND DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371
2372
2373
2374
2375
2376
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2400
2401

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000873



YTD PC MASTER

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

S SIMPSON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

D FALKLAND 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

H GRIMESLAND 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1960 |0301| |0301|

N 1976 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 1958 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1983 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1969 |1501| |1501|

N 1987 |1506| |1506|

N 1976 |1507| |1507|

N 1991 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1988 |0034| |0034|

N 1992 |1507| |1507|

N 1956 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1992 |1504| |1504|

N 1981 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1958 |1509| |1509|

N 1977 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1955 |1504| |1504|

N 1991 |0301| |0301|

N 1992 |1503| |1503|

N 1993 |0101| |0101|

N 1993 |1507| |1507|

N 1993 |1503| |1503|

N 1966 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1992 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1976 |1503| |1503|

N 1993 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1968 |1201| |1201|

N 1987 |1503| |1503|

N 1992 |1507| |1507|

N 1952 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1969 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1994 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1994 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1993 |1101| |1101|

N 1971 |0701| |0701|

N 1991 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1959 |0301| |0301|

N 1990 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1977 |1504| |1504|

N 1992 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1993 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1991 |1504| |1504|

N 1974 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1993 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1988 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1967 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1994 |1503| |1503|

N 1992 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1978 |0101| |0101|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371
2372
2373
2374
2375
2376
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2400
2401

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000875



YTD PC MASTER

DL233441 DL000233441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30117319 A ACTIVE AV

DL233877 DL000233877 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30118127 A ACTIVE AV

DL234235 DL000234235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30171620 A ACTIVE AP

DL234922 DL000234922 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30119753 A ACTIVE AV

DL235140 DL000235140 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30120035 A ACTIVE AV

DL235317 DL000235317 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45090 A ACTIVE AV

DL235345 DL000235345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32199 A ACTIVE AP

DL235615 DL000235615 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210141 A ACTIVE AV

DL235795 DL000235795 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 86962 A ACTIVE AV

DL236248 DL000236248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30121503 A ACTIVE AV

DL236291 DL000236291 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2824658 A ACTIVE AV

DL237381 DL000237381 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30122911 A ACTIVE AV

DL238532 DL000238532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30124716 A ACTIVE AP

DL239637 DL000239637 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30126265 A ACTIVE AV

DL239645 DL000239645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30126276 A ACTIVE AV

DL240556 DL000240556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30127421 A ACTIVE AV

DL242981 DL000242981 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 94 WASHINGTON 30008230 A ACTIVE AP

DL243277 DL000243277 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159896 A ACTIVE AV

DL244323 DL000244323 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30133430 A ACTIVE AP

DL244687 DL000244687 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30210516 A ACTIVE AV

DL245326 DL000245326 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30134925 A ACTIVE AV

DL245445 DL000245445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30135126 A ACTIVE AP

DL245726 DL000245726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30135575 A ACTIVE AV

DL246263 DL000246263 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211803 A ACTIVE AP

DL246272 DL000246272 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30136430 A ACTIVE AV

DL246498 DL000246498 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30136826 A ACTIVE A2

DL247091 DL000247091 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 38799 A ACTIVE AV

DL247612 DL000247612 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30138826 A ACTIVE AV

DL247970 DL000247970 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30139462 A ACTIVE AV

DL249301 DL000249301 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30141954 A ACTIVE AV

DL249311 DL000249311 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30141974 A ACTIVE AV

DL249874 DL000249874 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30143038 A ACTIVE AV

DL250645 DL000250645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30144359 A ACTIVE AP

DL250685 DL000250685 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30144419 A ACTIVE AV

DL250813 DL000250813 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30144613 A ACTIVE AP

DL250936 DL000250936 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30144810 A ACTIVE AV

DL251424 DL000251424 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30145521 A ACTIVE AV

DL252059 DL000252059 LIB REP LIB to REP 89 TYRRELL 5558 A ACTIVE AN

DL253456 DL000253456 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 97310 A ACTIVE A1

DL253591 DL000253591 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30149092 A ACTIVE AV

DL253872 DL000253872 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 28339 A ACTIVE AV

DL253873 DL000253873 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30149621 A ACTIVE AV

DL255121 DL000255121 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30151844 A ACTIVE AP

DL255155 DL000255155 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30151911 A ACTIVE AV

DL255431 DL000255431 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30152423 A ACTIVE AV

DL255623 DL000255623 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 74 PITT 30152787 A ACTIVE AP

DL255939 DL000255939 DEM REP DEM to REP 58 MARTIN 45105 A ACTIVE AV

DL256048 DL000256048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30153535 A ACTIVE AP

DL256122 DL000256122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30153658 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2439
2440
2441
2442
2443
2444
2445
2446
2447
2448
2449
2450

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000876



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GODLEY SARAH BATEMAN

VERIFIED KING JASMINE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES SHEILA BARKSDALE

VERIFIED DUNN MADISON BROOKE

VERIFIED MANNING JORDAN FUTRELL

VERIFIED WHITLEY ELIZABETH HARDY

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT JONQUEZ CHEVONNE

VERIFIED SWARTZ CODY RYAN

VERIFIED KASSNOVE ELI BRYAN

VERIFIED IRONMONGER CHARLES SABOE

VERIFIED JONES ALEXANDRIA PAIGE

VERIFIED EBRON TERRY JERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORBES KYERA SHAUNETTE

VERIFIED SHARPE DANNY ESTRIBA CABANATAN

VERIFIED BEST HYKEEM QUASHAWN

VERIFIED SMITH SPEIGHT INEZ LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED LINDSAY CARLOTTA MARVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD BREAUNA EVON

VERIFIED HENSCHKE SUSAN DANIELLE

VERIFIED ANTHONY SCARLETT LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON OLLEN MURIL

VERIFIED WOOLVERTON JUSTIN PETER

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JASON TYLER

VERIFIED BECKER GREGORY ALAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING RUSSELL ALIYAH MARIE

VERIFIED TAYLOR HOLDEN CHASE

VERIFIED ROJO KAREN SUCELY

VERIFIED TRUONG THANH VAN

VERIFIED WYNNE RACHAEL PEARSON

VERIFIED ROBLES CHELSEA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STONE ROBERT TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER CHRISTANY NOEL

VERIFIED MORGAN HARVEY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ANITA ILINE

VERIFIED KRAESLEY SEBASTIAN KEITH

VERIFIED BOCANEGRA SAYDEE MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROSE HUNTER ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED PIERCE RONICA LOVELL

VERIFIED WALTERS CHRISTOPHER GLENN

VERIFIED THORNTON MEAGAN BRIANNA

VERIFIED LOPEZ ALBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES BETHANY DAWN

VERIFIED ARNETTE MORGAN BAILEY

VERIFIED O'KEEFE MIKAYLA CONNER

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER SHAMEISHIA LASHAY

VERIFIED MOORE DEVONNE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRUILL SHAJADRAH ALEXIS NIZERA

VERIFIED THOMAS PHILQUESHIA EQUASHIA

L M N O P Q
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2428
2429
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YTD PC MASTER

1667  WIMBLEDON DR   #217 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1667 WIMBLEDON DR # 217

2512  BROOKVILLE DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 2512 BROOKVILLE DR # A

1805 W 3RD ST   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 1805 W 3RD ST # B

2108  SIR HUGH CT GREENVILLE NC 27858 2108 SIR HUGH CT

669  3RD ST AYDEN NC 28513 669 3RD ST

1376  THURMAN GRIFFIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1376 THURMAN GRIFFIN RD

302  WOODARD BLVD   #B CONWAY NC 27820 302 WOODARD BLVD # B

303  DAWN LYNN LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 303 DAWN LYNN LN

625  ED FAULKNER RD WARRENTON NC 27589 625 ED FAULKNER RD

3600  CHESSON CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3600 CHESSON CT

1014  ELBERT DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1014 ELBERT DR

595  1ST ST AYDEN NC 28513 595 1ST ST

3806  PAMLICO CT BETHEL NC 27812 3806 PAMLICO CT

208  LAFOLLETTE DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 208 LAFOLLETTE DR

403  DARDEN DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 403 DARDEN DR # A

1224  ALLEN RD   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 1224 ALLEN RD # B

210  CUMBERLAND ST PLYMOUTH NC 27962 210 CUMBERLAND ST

1404  WEST HAVEN BLVD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1404 WEST HAVEN BLVD

1941  L T HARDEE RD   #T GREENVILLE NC 27858 1941 L T HARDEE RD # T

880  SPRING FOREST RD   #F3 GREENVILLE NC 27834 880 SPRING FOREST RD # F3

3309  EDWARDS CT GREENVILLE NC 27858 3309 EDWARDS CT

3531  OLD RIVER RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 3531 OLD RIVER RD

4251  FROG LEVEL RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4251 FROG LEVEL RD

3820 E VANCROFT CIR   #I9 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3820 E VANCROFT CIR # I9

JR 3127  CLEERE CT GREENVILLE NC 27858 3127 CLEERE CT

1401 E 2ND ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 5321 MICHIGAN AVE

1091  REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1091 REDDICK'S GROVE CHURCH RD

1630  CALEB ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 1630 CALEB ST

1236  RIVERSTONE DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1236 RIVERSTONE DR

1813  BRADFORD DR   #204 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1813 BRADFORD DR # 204

1809  BRADFORD DR   #163 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1809 BRADFORD DR # 163

213  FAIRWAY DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 213 FAIRWAY DR

2851  MOCKINGBIRD LN WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2851 MOCKINGBIRD LN

321  NORTHWEST ACRES DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 321 NORTHWEST ACRES DR

3207  BOARDWALK LN   #7 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3207 BOARDWALK LN # 7

JR 1901 E 6TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1901 E 6TH ST

1856  FLEMMING SCHOOL RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1856 FLEMMING SCHOOL RD

226  RIVERVIEW FARM LN COLUMBIA NC 27925 1376 RIVERNECK RD

99  BOWSER ST ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 99 BOWSER ST

3332  GROVE POINT DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3332 GROVE POINT DR

91  RUSTIC RIDGE CT WALSTONBURG NC 27888 91 RUSTIC RIDGE CT

JR 100  DAVID DR   #E7 GREENVILLE NC 27858 100 DAVID DR # E7

673  WINTERFIELD DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 673 WINTERFIELD DR

227  WYNDHAM CIR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 227 WYNDHAM CIR # A

3452  WESTGATE DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 3452 WESTGATE DR

3565  SMITH ST BETHEL NC 27812 3565 SMITH ST

1346  LITTLE FARM LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1346 LITTLE FARM LN

3806  PAMLICO CT   #9A BETHEL NC 27812 3806 PAMLICO CT # 9A

3258  LANDMARK ST   #B4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3258 LANDMARK ST # B4

R S T U V W
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2421
2422
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2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523418289 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2526405591 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528147418 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2529029378 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528148569 W

CONWAY NC 27820 2523191407 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527029889 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 2524146772 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4258901972 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2522959619 B

BETHEL NC 27812 2524173554 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2525615235 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 7049747154 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527079397 B

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2525085586 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527513659 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522176368 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523781281 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524021121 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523419767 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9896219119 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2529166584 W

CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 9109156523 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523154789 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524814771 A

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523756384 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528647115 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528143606 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2529024302 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524127488 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522145277 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 8564951039 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 7034399910 W

COLUMBIA NC 279259230 2523144278 W

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 2526767891 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

WALSTONBURG NC 27888 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 O

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2524698653 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523479545 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529024196 W

BETHEL NC 27812 2523828075 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2527174518 B

BETHEL NC 27812 2522142791 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 6789002864 B
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2425
2426
2427
2428
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 NC Y 10/30/2012 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 31 NC Y 11/3/2012 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 57 NJ Y 8/28/2018 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 28 NC Y 12/10/2012 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 29 NC Y 1/7/2013 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL F 27 NC Y 1/31/2022 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 27 NC N 10/31/2020 |COMIPE| CONWAY/MILWAUKEE/PENDLETON 1

UN M 32 WV Y 2/9/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL M 30 LA Y 4/17/2018 |11| SANDY CREEK

NL M 36 WA Y 5/10/2013 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 29 Y 3/2/2020 |PRO| PROVIDENCE

NL M 27 NC Y 8/12/2013 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL F 31 NC Y 10/23/2013 |0401| BETHEL B

NL M 30 HI Y 2/7/2014 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 52 MA Y 3/31/2014 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 43 NC Y 6/14/2016 |LM| LEES MILL

NL F 59 Y 1/14/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 25 NC Y 3/30/2015 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 43 NJ Y 3/1/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 25 NC Y 7/7/2015 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL M 45 NC Y 7/17/2015 |0301| BELVOIR

NL M 41 WV Y 8/10/2015 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST

UN M 39 MI Y 2/4/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 40 NC Y 9/14/2015 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

UN F 25 NC Y 9/23/2015 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 25 NC Y 11/18/2015 |W| WILLIAMS

HL F 37 OC Y 10/29/2015 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 25 NC Y 12/8/2015 |1102A| SIMPSON A C

NL F 25 NC Y 3/15/2016 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 27 NC Y 3/15/2016 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 29 VA Y 3/1/2016 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 25 NC Y 4/29/2016 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 74 NC Y 5/2/2016 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 25 NC Y 5/12/2016 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 28 NJ Y 6/4/2016 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN F 29 VA Y 6/24/2016 |0301| BELVOIR

UN F 27 NC Y 9/9/2020 |2| COLUMBIA

UN F 24 NC N 6/14/2018 |RR7-9| ROANOKE RAPIDS 7-9

UN M 44 NC Y 8/4/2016 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN F 25 Y 1/4/2022 |WALS| WALSTONBURG

HL M 25 CA Y 9/23/2016 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 31 WY Y 10/4/2016 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 24 CA Y 10/7/2016 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL F 24 NC Y 10/12/2016 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 25 NC Y 10/13/2016 |0401| BETHEL B

NL F 40 NC Y 2/7/2022 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 27 NC Y 10/13/2016 |0401| BETHEL B

NL F 24 NC Y 10/11/2016 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A2 AYDEN #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

CONWAY 1 06B 6 3

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

AYDEN A2 AYDEN #2 1 03A 03A 5

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 1

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2402
2403
2404
2405
2406
2407
2408
2409
2410
2411
2412
2413
2414
2415
2416
2417
2418
2419
2420
2421
2422
2423
2424
2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2439
2440
2441
2442
2443
2444
2445
2446
2447
2448
2449
2450

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000881



YTD PC MASTER

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

27 1 DISTRICT 1 KIRB KIRBY

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

1 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

1

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS COSC

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

23 SCH3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 4

OCL

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

COUNTY SCHOOL

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 1

BB BC BD BE
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SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 CONWAY 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1991 |1504| |1504|

N 1965 |1503| |1503|

N 1994 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1993 |0200B| |0200B|

N 1995 |BG| |BG|

N 1995 |CONWAY| |CONWAY|

N 1990 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1986 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1993 |PRO| |PRO|

N 1995 |0200B| |0200B|

N 1991 |0401| |0401|

N 1992 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1996 |1503| |1503|

N 1970 |1504| |1504|

N 1979 |LM| |LM|

N 1963 |0032| |0032|

N 1997 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1979 |1504| |1504|

N 1997 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1977 |0301| |0301|

N 1981 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1983 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1982 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1997 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1997 |W| |W|

N 1985 |1201| |1201|

N 1997 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1997 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1995 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1993 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1997 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1948 |0301| |0301|

N 1997 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1994 |1507| |1507|

N 1993 |0301| |0301|

N 1995 |2| |2|

N 1998 |RR-7| |RR7|

N 1978 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1997 |WALS| |WALS|

N 1997 |1507| |1507|

N 1991 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1998 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1998 |1504| |1504|

N 1997 |0401| |0401|

N 1982 |BG| |BG|

N 1995 |0401| |0401|

N 1998 |1512B| |1512B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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2420
2421
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2426
2427
2428
2429
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YTD PC MASTER

DL256497 DL000256497 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30154324 A ACTIVE AV

DL258156 DL000258156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106023 A ACTIVE AV

DL258712 DL000258712 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 42393 A ACTIVE AV

DL258895 DL000258895 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829754 A ACTIVE AV

DL259092 DL000259092 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 28416 A ACTIVE AV

DL259409 DL000259409 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279636 A ACTIVE AV

DL259609 DL000259609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30159535 A ACTIVE A2

DL260352 DL000260352 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30160641 A ACTIVE AV

DL260685 DL000260685 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30161124 A ACTIVE AV

DL261220 DL000261220 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30161896 A ACTIVE AV

DL261427 DL000261427 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30162151 A ACTIVE AV

DL261893 DL000261893 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30162837 A ACTIVE AV

DL262521 DL000262521 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209513 A ACTIVE AV

DL263044 DL000263044 REP LIB REP to LIB 33 EDGECOMBE 279538 A ACTIVE AV

DL263184 DL000263184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30165039 A ACTIVE AV

DL263210 DL000263210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30165089 A ACTIVE AV

DL263251 DL000263251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30165149 A ACTIVE AV

DL263496 DL000263496 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30165515 A ACTIVE AV

DL264212 DL000264212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30166471 A ACTIVE AV

DL264519 DL000264519 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30166830 A ACTIVE AP

DL264746 DL000264746 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30167110 A ACTIVE AV

DL264780 DL000264780 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30167163 A ACTIVE AV

DL265534 DL000265534 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30168332 A ACTIVE AP

DL265627 DL000265627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30168496 A ACTIVE AP

DL266411 DL000266411 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30169759 A ACTIVE AP

DL267248 DL000267248 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30171129 A ACTIVE AP

DL267379 DL000267379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30171388 A ACTIVE AV

DL268463 DL000268463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30173356 A ACTIVE AP

DL268687 DL000268687 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30173726 A ACTIVE AV

DL268851 DL000268851 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30173981 A ACTIVE AV

DL269868 DL000269868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30175889 A ACTIVE AV

DL269909 DL000269909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30175964 A ACTIVE AV

DL270411 DL000270411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30176775 A ACTIVE AP

DL270606 DL000270606 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30177031 A ACTIVE AV

DL270843 DL000270843 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30177432 A ACTIVE AV

DL270954 DL000270954 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30177625 A ACTIVE AP

DL271150 DL000271150 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30177972 A ACTIVE AP

DL271200 DL000271200 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30178043 A ACTIVE AV

DL271228 DL000271228 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30178071 A ACTIVE AP

DL271232 DL000271232 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30178075 A ACTIVE AP

DL271278 DL000271278 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30178121 A ACTIVE AP

DL271283 DL000271283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30178126 A ACTIVE AV

DL271380 DL000271380 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30178227 A ACTIVE AV

DL271405 DL000271405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30178252 A ACTIVE AP

DL271850 DL000271850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30178937 A ACTIVE AV

DL272493 DL000272493 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30210400 A ACTIVE AV

DL273420 DL000273420 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30181571 A ACTIVE AV

DL273580 DL000273580 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209572 A ACTIVE AV

DL273852 DL000273852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209532 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BOSWOOD HANNAH MARGARET

VERIFIED GOMEZ NUNEZ LEANGEI

VERIFIED SAWYER WANDA ROUSE

VERIFIED ETHERIDGE JULIA TREADWAY

VERIFIED CAMPBELL COURTNEY MARIE

VERIFIED LAMM CONNOR RAY

CONFIRMATION PENDING TAYLOR JA'NESHA LUCILLE

VERIFIED STISO NOREEN

VERIFIED PIERRE ALIX STEPHEN

VERIFIED CRATCH QUYLAYSIA SADA

VERIFIED LEWIS JARED ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SINGH KIM DENISE KEANO

VERIFIED SOLLECITO PABLO

VERIFIED HAYWOOD ARON JOSEPH

VERIFIED PERSON DEONTE MALIK

VERIFIED THOMAS RENNER AIMEE MONIQUE

VERIFIED PHELPS NASTASIA CANDICE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ GUSTAVO CARDONA

VERIFIED MAYE JAQUAN TYRICKO

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING BRIANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED DAVIDSON JOSEPH ALLEN

VERIFIED CHRISTIAN SARAH MCCRACKEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PENDER DARIUS OCTAVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS LEDEVA CYNELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES TEQUILA TASHONA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS DOROTHY GRAY

VERIFIED ALSBROOKS CHRISTINA RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG COURTNEY LOUISE

VERIFIED DIGIACOMO JULIA MARIE

VERIFIED PATANE LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FLORES SABASTIAN RAMON

VERIFIED ALFORD ABIGAIL FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS DANIEL THORNE

VERIFIED WILSON DENISJIA NASHAYE

VERIFIED MORGAN BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOFF CAROLINE GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING BONNER JAQUAVIUS NYREC

VERIFIED GIBSON HOLLY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDEN JACOB ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGISTER JOSHUA CALEB

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON TAYLOR FAITH

VERIFIED INGRAM KEYMARI RAYSEAN

VERIFIED STOX LOGAN CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS DARNELL JANYVETTE

VERIFIED BAKER JACKSON DANIEL

VERIFIED PARKER SOPHIA DENISE

VERIFIED GERALDELI SAULO

VERIFIED SPEAS MEGHAN

VERIFIED MEYER REILE KENDAL

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2614  TRYON DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2614 TRYON DR

320  WHISPERING WIND WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 320 WHISPERING WIND WAY

1111  HARRISWAY DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1111 HARRISWAY DR

101  OSPREY CT ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 101 OSPREY CT

44  WALL ST SNOW HILL NC 28580 44 WALL ST

1872  NC 33  E TARBORO NC 27886 1872 NC 33 E

3218  MILLIONAIRE LN FOUNTAIN NC 27829 3218 MILLIONAIRE LN

207  BRISTOL CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 207 BRISTOL CT

1703  BROWN PLACE DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 4415 3RD AVE

1220  MASTERS LN   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 1220 MASTERS LN # A

3822  STERLING POINTE DR   #L6 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3822 STERLING POINTE DR # L6

300  ROUNDTREE DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 300 ROUNDTREE DR # A

116 N JARVIS ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 116 N JARVIS ST

5084  NC 42  W MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 5084 NC 42 W

3215  SUMMER PL   #6 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3215 SUMMER PL # 6

130  OAK TOWNE DR   #D2 GREENVILLE NC 27858 130 OAK TOWNE DR # D2

2605 E 10TH ST   #18 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2605 E 10TH ST # 18

2870  KITTRELL HILL RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 2870 KITTRELL HILL RD

3210  BOARDWALK LN   #6 GREENVILLE NC 27834 320 LINE AVE

1213 E FIRE TOWER RD   #F GREENVILLE NC 27858 1213 E FIRE TOWER RD # F

4438  SURREY MEADOWS DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4438 SURREY MEADOWS DR

4235  HOLLY ST AYDEN NC 28513 4235 HOLLY ST

909  PEED DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 909 PEED DR

3621  NICKS NOOK FARMVILLE NC 27828 3621 NICKS NOOK

400 N SKINNER ST   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 346 RIVER ROAD ESTATE RD

2060 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 2060 W 5TH ST

610  DICKINSON AVE   #417 GREENVILLE NC 27834 610 DICKINSON AVE # 417

3999  STERLING POINTE DR   #4 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3999 STERLING POINTE DR # 4

2309 E 10TH ST   #3307 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2309 E 10TH ST # 3307

218  STANCIL DR   #B9 GREENVILLE NC 27858 218 STANCIL DR # B9

13  MERRY LN   #F GREENVILLE NC 27858 13 MERRY LN # F

2200  BROOKVILLE DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 2200 BROOKVILLE DR # A

6610 E WILSON ST FOUNTAIN NC 27829 6610 E WILSON ST

2208  SUNBURY WAY   #102 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2208 SUNBURY WAY # 102

207  CHURCHILL DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 207 CHURCHILL DR

2115  SCOTSDALE CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2115 SCOTSDALE CT

505  BRITANNIA DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 505 BRITANNIA DR

1001 E ROCK SPRINGS RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1001 E ROCK SPRINGS RD

1149  MULBERRY LN   #40G GREENVILLE NC 27858 1149 MULBERRY LN # 40G

907  SUNNYFIELD DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 907 SUNNYFIELD DR

3315 E 10TH ST   #204 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3315 E 10TH ST # 204

2130  WINDER DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2130 WINDER DR

65  BARNES ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 65 BARNES ST

620  FORD ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 620 FORD ST

615  MERCHANT DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1824 FOX DEN WAY

570  SOUTH SQUARE DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 570 SOUTH SQUARE DR

556  BROOKFIELD DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 556 BROOKFIELD DR

201 N EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 201 N EASTERN ST

403 S EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 403 S EASTERN ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525585188 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528020241 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2526196899 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 W

TARBORO NC 27886 U

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 2522140631 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9196998807 W

2B BRONX NY 10457 5023021446 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523674166 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523419728 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2526400908 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522144249 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2529990513 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9084259345 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2522958392 O

B GREENVILLE NC 278343713 2523290088 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523418424 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 6036671808 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2523414283 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525655680 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2153410719 B

GREENVILLE NC 278341163 2527020112 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527523402 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 7047365314 O

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522585438 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9084992682 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 8587897187 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523670427 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527143740 W

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 2527172736 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524174838 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525261817 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2525585061 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523479589 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528145635 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528141762 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2529026641 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524024104 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522700838 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523757121 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527518354 B

2 GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3526720613 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000890



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 35 NC Y 10/14/2016 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 27 Y 1/1/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

NL F 58 NC Y 7/8/2019 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

UN F 26 NC Y 3/8/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL F 27 FL Y 3/9/2022 |SUGG| SUGG

UN U 23 Y 2/28/2022 |0201| CONETOE

NL F 24 NC Y 3/7/2017 |0901| FOUNTAIN F

NL F 79 NJ Y 5/25/2017 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL M 37 NJ Y 6/30/2017 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 23 NC Y 8/18/2017 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 23 NC Y 5/17/2017 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 62 NY Y 9/29/2017 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 23 OC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL U 30 Y 2/16/2022 |1001| PINETOPS

NL M 23 NC Y 11/28/2017 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 44 VA Y 12/2/2017 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL F 31 NJ Y 12/7/2017 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

HL M 23 NC Y 3/20/2017 |0101| ARTHUR

NL M 22 NC Y 3/8/2017 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 22 NC Y 3/17/2017 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 34 NH Y 3/10/2018 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL F 47 NC Y 3/14/2018 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 27 NC Y 5/22/2018 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL F 46 NJ Y 4/26/2018 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

NL F 22 NC Y 7/17/2018 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL F 66 N 8/23/2018 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN F 22 NC Y 8/29/2018 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL F 27 GA Y 10/11/2018 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN F 24 NJ Y 10/14/2018 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 23 NY Y 10/15/2018 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN M 22 NC Y 11/9/2018 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 22 NC Y 11/21/2016 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 22 NC Y 1/19/2017 |0901| FOUNTAIN F

NL F 21 NC Y 1/21/2017 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

NL F 34 NC Y 2/6/2019 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL F 24 NC Y 2/15/2019 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A

NL M 21 NC Y 9/26/2018 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 21 NC Y 9/11/2017 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL M 21 NC Y 7/19/2017 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 21 NC Y 10/21/2017 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL F 21 NC Y 6/13/2017 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 21 NC Y 7/21/2017 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 21 NC Y 5/2/2017 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

UN M 21 NC N 5/2/2018 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL M 24 NC Y 4/1/2019 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 53 NC Y 2/22/2022 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

UN M 59 OC Y 8/16/2019 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 1 1 1

1 08A 8 4

1 07C 7 5

FOUNTAIN 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

FOUNTAIN 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
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YTD PC MASTER

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #6

OCL

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

BB BC BD BE
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER #2

WATER #3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000895



YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

F FOUNTAIN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

F FOUNTAIN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |1507| |1507|

N 1995 |19| |19|

N 1964 |W1| |W1|

N 1996 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1995 |SUGG| |SUGG|

N 1999 |0201| |0201|

N 1998 |0901| |0901|

N 1943 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1985 |0301| |0301|

N 1999 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1999 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1960 |1503| |1503|

N 1999 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1992 |1001| |1001|

N 1999 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1978 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1991 |1507| |1507|

N 1999 |0101| |0101|

N 2000 |1505A| |1505A|

N 2000 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1988 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1975 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1995 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1976 |0800B| |0800B|

N 2000 |1504| |1504|

N 1956 |1503| |1503|

N 2000 |1506| |1506|

N 1995 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1998 |1507| |1507|

N 1999 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2000 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2000 |1504| |1504|

N 2000 |0901| |0901|

N 2001 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1988 |1509| |1509|

N 1998 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2001 |0301| |0301|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2001 |1102A| |1102A|

N 2001 |1509| |1509|

N 2001 |1403B| |1403B|

N 2001 |1510A| |1510A|

N 2001 |1504| |1504|

N 1998 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1969 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1963 |1403A| |1403A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
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YTD PC MASTER

DL273906 DL000273906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30182437 A ACTIVE AV

DL273953 DL000273953 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210022 A ACTIVE AV

DL274387 DL000274387 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30183375 A ACTIVE AV

DL274447 DL000274447 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30183486 A ACTIVE AV

DL274566 DL000274566 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30183634 A ACTIVE AP

DL274875 DL000274875 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30184095 A ACTIVE AV

DL274905 DL000274905 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210009 A ACTIVE AV

DL275207 DL000275207 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30184794 A ACTIVE AV

DL275242 DL000275242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30184839 A ACTIVE AV

DL275579 DL000275579 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30185477 A ACTIVE AV

DL275743 DL000275743 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30185729 A ACTIVE AV

DL275789 DL000275789 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30185804 A ACTIVE AV

DL275884 DL000275884 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30185962 A ACTIVE AV

DL275901 DL000275901 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30185989 A ACTIVE AP

DL276066 DL000276066 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30186236 A ACTIVE AP

DL276562 DL000276562 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30186783 A ACTIVE AV

DL276567 DL000276567 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30186788 A ACTIVE AV

DL276977 DL000276977 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30187202 A ACTIVE AV

DL276982 DL000276982 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 74 PITT 30187207 A ACTIVE AV

DL277056 DL000277056 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30187281 A ACTIVE AP

DL277290 DL000277290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30187633 A ACTIVE AP

DL278308 DL000278308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30189588 A ACTIVE AV

DL278676 DL000278676 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30190226 A ACTIVE AP

DL279076 DL000279076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30191043 A ACTIVE AV

DL279224 DL000279224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106503 A ACTIVE AN

DL279744 DL000279744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30192329 A ACTIVE AV

DL279755 DL000279755 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30192357 A ACTIVE AP

DL280389 DL000280389 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30193633 A ACTIVE AV

DL280589 DL000280589 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 28535 A ACTIVE AP

DL281314 DL000281314 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30195508 A ACTIVE AP

DL281523 DL000281523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212214 A ACTIVE AP

DL281648 DL000281648 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30196182 A ACTIVE AV

DL282112 DL000282112 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30197130 A ACTIVE AV

DL282596 DL000282596 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30198112 A ACTIVE AV

DL282613 DL000282613 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30198141 A ACTIVE AP

DL282622 DL000282622 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30198163 A ACTIVE AV

DL282854 DL000282854 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 74 PITT 30198622 A ACTIVE AV

DL282993 DL000282993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30198916 A ACTIVE AP

DL283111 DL000283111 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30199168 A ACTIVE AV

DL283315 DL000283315 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30199646 A ACTIVE AP

DL283630 DL000283630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757525913 A ACTIVE AV

DL284290 DL000284290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279391 A ACTIVE AV

DL284354 DL000284354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30201663 A ACTIVE AV

DL284466 DL000284466 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30201896 A ACTIVE AP

DL285015 DL000285015 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30202808 A ACTIVE AV

DL285341 DL000285341 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30203299 A ACTIVE AP

DL285418 DL000285418 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30203405 A ACTIVE AP

DL285871 DL000285871 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30204077 A ACTIVE AV

DL285979 DL000285979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30204244 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ZHAO KAI

VERIFIED LAMONICA LANDON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DEAN SYDNEY GRIMES

VERIFIED JONES ZACHARY TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCHAM JOHN STEVEN

VERIFIED PATTON BRIDGET ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON BRETT

VERIFIED JONES SPENCER WILLIAM

VERIFIED SPELLER KEYANA ALYANA

VERIFIED HARRIS JAMES RYAN

VERIFIED BAKER CARLIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JONES EDIE MARIE

VERIFIED GARCIA LIZBETH GARCIA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDSON CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WANDA DANTIONNA TITIYONNA

VERIFIED MILES FAITH

VERIFIED SMITH DENNIS MCLAWHORN

VERIFIED VERHAEGHE MACKENZIE DIANE

VERIFIED JONES D'ZARIA KAMEEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY ANITA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS ASHANTI NYKESHA

VERIFIED MEZHER TARIQ NASER

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELD BRIANA DAWN

VERIFIED LAWHORN GREGORY LAMONT

UNVERIFIED NEW SANGUILLEN ANDREW KEITH

VERIFIED GIPSON MELVIN LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS WILLIAM EARL

VERIFIED KREPPEIN NORMA JOHANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING RECKLEY JAMES JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNUM AARON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHERSON TA'QUAN TYREE

VERIFIED GARRETT MAURICE ANTONIO

VERIFIED FARIAS CAROLYN LINDA

VERIFIED PASCASIO KALEY SUMMER

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM QUANITA SHANAE

VERIFIED BABICH STEPHEN DANIEL

VERIFIED HAWKINS NICHOLAS COLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING KNAPP WILLIAM CHARLES

VERIFIED THIGPEN PATRICK CONNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS STEPHEN MACADE

VERIFIED HARRISON ALIJAH JAKELL

VERIFIED DANIELS TEARA ALEXIS

VERIFIED ANGELES MAYETTE DIZON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ALEXANDER MICHAEL

VERIFIED GARDNER STEFANIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS DYLAN JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER-LANGLEY SARAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED SMITH ABBY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING SERCK ELIZA MARIE

L M N O P Q
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
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YTD PC MASTER

4416  LAGAN CIR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4416 LAGAN CIR

401  BILTMORE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 401 BILTMORE ST

103  WHITE OAK DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 103 WHITE OAK DR

1730  L T HARDEE RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1730 L T HARDEE RD

3675  HIGHLAND DR AYDEN NC 28513 3675 HIGHLAND DR

210 S LIBRARY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 210 S LIBRARY ST

605 S OAK ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 605 S OAK ST

2500  SURREY LN GREENVILLE NC 27858 4009 WILSHIRE BLVD

510  LAKE RD   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 510 LAKE RD # B

925  DEARBORN CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 925 DEARBORN CT

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

4215  WASHINGTON ST AYDEN NC 28513 4215 WASHINGTON ST

5086  COUNTY HOME RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 5086 COUNTY HOME RD

3400  LANGSTON BLVD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3400 LANGSTON BLVD

3324  FRONTGATE DR   #9 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3324 FRONTGATE DR # 9

630  COTANCHE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 630 COTANCHE ST

JR 231  BLUE BEECH DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 231 BLUE BEECH DR

2801  HOLLY GLENN DR   #E GREENVILLE NC 27834 2801 HOLLY GLENN DR # E

3286  COLONY CT   #805 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3286 COLONY CT # 805

211  PARIS AVE GREENVILLE NC 27834 211 PARIS AVE

2285  SUNNY SIDE RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 2285 SUNNY SIDE RD

2213  REMINGTON CT   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 2213 REMINGTON CT # B

2732 W ARLINGTON BLVD   #307 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2732 W ARLINGTON BLVD # 307

1403  RAGSDALE RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1403 RAGSDALE RD

1150  PARK AVE ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 1150 PARK AVE

403  FORD ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 403 FORD ST

402 W 13TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 402 W 13TH ST

304  OXFORD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 304 OXFORD RD

294  FOXCROFT RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 294 FOXCROFT RD

1724  GRAYSTONE PL GREENVILLE NC 27834 1724 GRAYSTONE PL

117 E CATAWBA RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 117 E CATAWBA RD

3804  PALMER DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 3804 PALMER DR # A

2609  MACGREGOR DOWNS RD   #17 GREENVILLE NC 27834 2609 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD # 17

1001 E ROCK SPRINGS RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1001 E ROCK SPRINGS RD

113 S SYLVAN DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 113 S SYLVAN DR

1307  COTANCHE ST   #517 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1307 COTANCHE ST # 517

4001  COBBLESTONE DR   #O4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 4001 COBBLESTONE DR # O4

1802  DREWRY LN GREENVILLE NC 27858 1802 DREWRY LN

112 N HOLLY ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 112 N HOLLY ST # A

3009  KINGSTON CIR   #B4 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3009 KINGSTON CIR # B4

2104  LONGVIEW DR E WILSON NC 27893 2104 LONGVIEW DR E

806  OLD WILSON RD PINETOPS NC 27864 806 OLD WILSON RD

2824  OAKWOOD DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2824 OAKWOOD DR

726  TYLER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 726 TYLER HALL

2892  OAKWOOD DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2892 OAKWOOD DR

1900  STATON MILL RD BETHEL NC 27812 1900 STATON MILL RD

1900  STATON MILL RD BETHEL NC 27812 1900 STATON MILL RD

630  COTANCHE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 630 COTANCHE ST

2101  CAMDEN CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2101 CAMDEN CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 3016939090 A

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2529168989 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523414071 W

AYDEN NC 28513 5733016632 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WILMINGTON NC 284036305 2528641057 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9292270296 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523213094 W

AYDEN NC 28513 2523613878 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525586536 O

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2529179779 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529858828 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527174344 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527025172 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529164074 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524179362 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527021119 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524179240 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524064478 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522171708 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524170306 B

ROANOKE RAPIDS NC 27870 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523208218 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522580985 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 5166159039 W

SNOW HILL NC 28580 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2525443274 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527027910 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528647903 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525487941 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 4104767405 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 4439661446 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

WILSON NC 27893 2528855580 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 2525582917 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527560643 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 8165605474 W

BETHEL NC 27812 2523477398 B

BETHEL NC 27812 2525941881 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523275628 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 5159711388 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2500
2501
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2520
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2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
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2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
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2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000901



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 36 OC Y 8/24/2019 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH C

UN U 22 NC N 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 29 NC Y 9/26/2019 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 21 NC Y 9/20/2017 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL M 30 MI Y 9/27/2019 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL F 22 VA N 10/4/2019 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 22 VA N 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 21 NC Y 12/22/2017 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL F 28 NY Y 11/15/2019 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

UN M 32 CA Y 11/6/2019 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST C

NL F 21 NC Y 12/5/2019 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 43 NJ Y 12/6/2019 |0200A| AYDEN A A

HL F 21 NC Y 12/12/2019 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A

NL M 61 MS Y 12/13/2019 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN F 21 NC Y 12/30/2019 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/13/2018 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/28/2018 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL F 20 NC Y 11/9/2018 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 20 NC Y 5/9/2019 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

NL F 20 NC Y 3/26/2019 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL F 20 NC Y 7/30/2018 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 22 NC Y 2/12/2020 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 38 NC Y 3/17/2020 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 37 NC Y 5/15/2020 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 29 Y 3/1/2022 |RRCE| ROANOKE RAPIDS CENTRAL RR

NL M 66 AR Y 7/13/2020 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 66 NC N 7/13/2020 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN F 88 NY Y 8/17/2020 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN M 37 Y 4/6/2022 |SUGG| SUGG

UN M 26 Y 9/19/2020 |0701| FALKLAND

NL M 22 NC Y 4/7/2022 |1501| GREENVILLE #1 C

NL M 41 NC Y 9/24/2020 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 73 MA Y 9/30/2020 |1504A| GREENVILLE #4A C

NL F 21 NC Y 10/9/2020 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL F 28 NC Y 10/8/2020 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL M 22 Y 10/9/2020 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN M 25 MD Y 10/12/2020 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 66 RI Y 10/13/2020 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL U 24 N 10/20/2020 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 23 AL Y 10/24/2020 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 22 NC Y 2/16/2022 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

UN F 22 NC Y 1/12/2022 |1001| PINETOPS PINE

UN F 42 Y 10/16/2020 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 20 NC Y 11/23/2020 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL F 46 NJ Y 1/13/2021 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH I

NL M 19 NC Y 2/16/2021 |0501| CAROLINA

NL F 19 NC Y 2/24/2021 |0501| CAROLINA

NL F 19 NC Y 4/8/2021 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL F 19 IA Y 4/18/2021 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
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2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000902



YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS RRW2 RRW02 1 06A 6 3

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

PINETOPS 1 07C 7 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000903



YTD PC MASTER

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

27 CCD3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 9 ROANOKE RAPIDS RRSC

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000904



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

ROANOKE RAPIDS SCHOOL

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #1

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS P

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 7

BB BC BD BE
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000905



YTD PC MASTER

SAN RR SANITARY DISTRICT

PINETOPS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000906



YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RR CITY OF ROANOKE RAPIDS 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

PINE PINETOPS 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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2520
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2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
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2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |1403B| |1403B|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1993 |1511A| |1511A|

N 2001 |1102A| |1102A|

N 1992 |0200A| |0200A|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2000 |1507| |1507|

N 2001 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1994 |1504| |1504|

N 1990 |1403A| |1403A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1979 |0200A| |0200A|

N 2001 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1961 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2001 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2002 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2002 |1504| |1504|

N 2002 |1512B| |1512B|

N 2002 |1504| |1504|

N 2002 |1201| |1201|

N 2000 |1504| |1504|

N 1984 |1503| |1503|

N 1985 |1507| |1507|

N 1993 |RR-6| |RR6|

N 1956 |1503| |1503|

N 1956 |1506| |1506|

N 1934 |1509| |1509|

N 1985 |SUGG| |SUGG|

N 1996 |0701| |0701|

N 2000 |1501| |1501|

N 1981 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1949 |1504| |1504|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 1994 |1505B| |1505B|

N 2000 |1506| |1506|

N 1997 |1504| |1504|

N 1956 |1506| |1506|

N 1998 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1999 |1507| |1507|

N 2000 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 2000 |1001| |1001|

N 1980 |1403A| |1403A|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 1976 |1403A| |1403A|

N 2003 |0501| |0501|

N 2003 |0501| |0501|

N 2003 |1506| |1506|

N 2003 |1402A| |1402A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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2515
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2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
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2541
2542
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2544
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2546
2547
2548
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YTD PC MASTER

DL286162 DL000286162 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30204535 A ACTIVE AV

DL286276 DL000286276 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30204705 A ACTIVE AP

DL286751 DL000286751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30205452 A ACTIVE A2

DL286850 DL000286850 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30205594 A ACTIVE AV

DL286885 DL000286885 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45099 A ACTIVE AV

DL287100 DL000287100 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30205962 A ACTIVE AP

DL287291 DL000287291 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30206254 A ACTIVE AP

DL287517 DL000287517 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30206594 A ACTIVE AV

DL287619 DL000287619 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30206724 A ACTIVE AV

DL287684 DL000287684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30206789 A ACTIVE AV

DL287689 DL000287689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30206794 A ACTIVE AV

DL287716 DL000287716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30206821 A ACTIVE AV

DL287848 DL000287848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30207018 A ACTIVE AP

DL287922 DL000287922 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30207140 A ACTIVE AV

DL287953 DL000287953 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30207192 A ACTIVE AP

DL287974 DL000287974 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30207229 A ACTIVE AV

DL288011 DL000288011 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30207296 A ACTIVE AP

DL288427 DL000288427 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30207986 A ACTIVE AV

DL288460 DL000288460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30208028 A ACTIVE AV

DL288525 DL000288525 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30208127 A ACTIVE AV

DL288835 DL000288835 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30208583 A ACTIVE AP

DL288941 DL000288941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30208815 A ACTIVE AV

DL288997 DL000288997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30208883 A ACTIVE AV

DL289005 DL000289005 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30208894 A ACTIVE AV

DL289050 DL000289050 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30208968 A ACTIVE AV

DL289061 DL000289061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30208983 A ACTIVE AV

DL289072 DL000289072 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30208996 A ACTIVE AP

DL29898 DL000029898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 27911 A ACTIVE AV

DL32434 DL000032434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30465 A ACTIVE AV

DL32656 DL000032656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30687 A ACTIVE AV

DL33938 DL000033938 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 31975 A ACTIVE AV

DL35741 DL000035741 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 33781 A ACTIVE AV

DL3689 DL000003689 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 1658 A ACTIVE AP

DL37092 DL000037092 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 35138 A ACTIVE AV

DL3711 DL000003711 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 1680 A ACTIVE AV

DL38122 DL000038122 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 36170 A ACTIVE AV

DL38632 DL000038632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 36681 A ACTIVE AP

DL38801 DL000038801 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 36850 A ACTIVE AV

DL40944 DL000040944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 38998 A ACTIVE AV

DL41694 DL000041694 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 39755 A ACTIVE AV

DL44092 DL000044092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 42160 A ACTIVE AV

DL49075 DL000049075 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 47169 A ACTIVE AP

DL50380 DL000050380 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 48477 A ACTIVE AP

DL54513 DL000054513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 52645 A ACTIVE AP

DL58364 DL000058364 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 56548 A ACTIVE AV

DL58837 DL000058837 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 57032 A ACTIVE AP

DL59987 DL000059987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 58203 A ACTIVE AV

DL59988 DL000059988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 58204 A ACTIVE AV

DL61250 DL000061250 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 59489 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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2576
2577
2578
2579
2580
2581
2582
2583
2584
2585
2586
2587
2588
2589
2590
2591
2592
2593
2594
2595
2596
2597

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000909



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DOOLEY JOSEPH MAXWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS DANNY LESTER

CONFIRMATION PENDING LOVELY JAQUAN JABAR

VERIFIED SOUTHERLIN SIERRA NICOLE

VERIFIED SNYDER MATTHEW LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON ROY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS JESSIE

VERIFIED GRICE PIERRE SAIMI

VERIFIED PETERS MAXWELL GEDDIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ZYAIRE MALIK

VERIFIED WOOTEN SHYRRICE TYSHAE

VERIFIED BULLOCK WADE MCIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING ACKLIN KACHINA

VERIFIED LAMPA JA LIND JOSEPH MAKATA

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN RICKEY EARL

VERIFIED SHERROD NYASIA SHAMEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS MALIK NASEAN

VERIFIED BROWN NISHA

VERIFIED HARDEE TIMOTHY-JAMES RANDALL

VERIFIED WHITE ZOE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH GRACE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HARRIS AH'MIYA NASHAE

VERIFIED CANNON JANARDE JONQUIL

VERIFIED ARTEAGA-RAMIREZ KENYA

VERIFIED BAILEY CAMDEN ALAN

VERIFIED BARNES ERIC JERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALACIOS RAMIRO

VERIFIED ROUNDTREE REGINALD EARL

VERIFIED ADAMS CYNTHIA BAILEY

VERIFIED JOHNSTON LLOYD WESLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON CYNTHIA ELAINE

VERIFIED VINCENT KATHRYN LITTLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL M CHRISTINE

VERIFIED MOYE BLANIE ALLEN

VERIFIED BELL KIRBY ROBERT

VERIFIED MOYE ARDETH LITTLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRINSON HELEN MERRILL

VERIFIED BULLOCK BETHANY NICHOLS

VERIFIED JOYNER VIRGINIA GREEN

VERIFIED TETTERTON LOU KEEL

VERIFIED GRADY-WOOD BARRIE OLIVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN LOIS ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING WORTHINGTON JANIPAT

VERIFICATION PENDING AVERY TIMOTHY BRIAN

VERIFIED BUNCH JANET GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER BRUCE EDWARD

VERIFIED BEHAN JANE AUSTEN

VERIFIED DEMARCO SALVATORE

VERIFIED TETTERTON BONNIE POPE

L M N O P Q
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2565
2566
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2574
2575
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YTD PC MASTER

932  NOTTINGHAM RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 932 NOTTINGHAM RD

1941  TARA CT   #101 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1941 TARA CT # 101

2504  BROOKVILLE DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 2504 BROOKVILLE DR # A

2121  JUSTIN LN GREENVILLE NC 27858 2121 JUSTIN LN

5098  BEAR GRASS RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 5098 BEAR GRASS RD

4331  BELCHER ST   #K11 FARMVILLE NC 27828 4331 BELCHER ST # K11

2060 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 2060 W 5TH ST

4629  HADDOCK DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 4629 HADDOCK DR

382  CLAREDON DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 382 CLAREDON DR

1124  NICKLAUS DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 1124 NICKLAUS DR # B

1917  KENNEDY CIR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 1917 KENNEDY CIR # A

226  KING GEORGE RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 226 KING GEORGE RD

1835  ROSEMONT DR   #37 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1835 ROSEMONT DR # 37

348  HAVEN DR   #AA4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 348 HAVEN DR # AA4

241  ALLEN DR AYDEN NC 28513 241 ALLEN DR

1102  VANDYKE ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 1102 VANDYKE ST

417  2ND ST AYDEN NC 28513 417 2ND ST

3029  CLUBWAY DR   #118 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3029 CLUBWAY DR # 118

777  HOLLAND RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1030 DRAGONFLY LN

338  GAYLE BLVD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 338 GAYLE BLVD

1406  IVORY DR GRIMESLAND NC 27837 1406 IVORY DR

1500  DUNBROOK DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 1500 DUNBROOK DR

JR 604  AVON RIDGE LN GRIMESLAND NC 27837 604 AVON RIDGE LN

1704  REBECCA RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1704 REBECCA RD

4194  GRIMMERSBURG ST   #A FARMVILLE NC 27828 4194 GRIMMERSBURG ST # A

JR 2647  WESTMINSTER DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2647 WESTMINSTER DR

2612  MARTHAS LN GREENVILLE NC 27834 2612 MARTHAS LN

3830  NORRIS STORE RD AYDEN NC 28513 3830 NORRIS STORE RD

3401  TUCKER DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 3401 TUCKER DR

JR 4502  STANTONSBURG RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 4502 STANTONSBURG RD

1809  PHEASANT RUN GREENVILLE NC 27858 PO BOX 3523

2721  TOWNES DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2721 TOWNES DR

4179  BELL RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 4179 BELL RD

JR 237  DAVENPORT FARM RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 PO BOX 759

4179  BELL RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 4179 BELL RD

237  DAVENPORT FARM RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 PO BOX 759

313  PINEWOOD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 313 PINEWOOD RD

248  NELSON ST BETHEL NC 27812 PO BOX 425

1302  OAKVIEW DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1302 OAKVIEW DR

545  WESTMINSTER CIR GREENVILLE NC 27858 545 WESTMINSTER CIR

105  DUKE RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 105 DUKE RD

4723 W NC 33 TARBORO NC 27886 4723 W NC 33

204  GUMBERRY RD AYDEN NC 28513 204 GUMBERRY RD

1034  POCOSIN RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2580 RAILROAD ST

5416  CLARKS NECK RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 5416 CLARKS NECK RD

JR 2025  WHICHARD CHERRY LN STOKES NC 27884 2025 WHICHARD CHERRY LN

622 S ELM ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 622 S ELM ST

622 S ELM ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 622 S ELM ST

2482  MAMA T LN BETHEL NC 27812 2482 MAMA T LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE NC 27858 7853317203 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523315464 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529551293 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2522959689 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2527173610 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 2522144989 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525653145 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2529025844 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522586862 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527020508 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2522926756 O

AYDEN NC 28513 7144252602 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524149101 B

AYDEN NC 28513 2524140347 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 278928590 2527517834 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2525652628 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2523613926 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2528141199 B

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2523208476 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523646571 O

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2524171294 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2522588488 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 O

AYDEN NC 28513 2526892714 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525319993 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527520939 W

GREENVILLE NC 278361523 2529167480 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527560862 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2527493841 U

WINTERVILLE NC 285900759 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2527493841 W

WINTERVILLE NC 285900759 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527564104 W

BETHEL NC 278120425 2528258411 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523414155 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2525315692 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2527521254 W

AYDEN NC 28513 W

WINTERVILLE NC 285909720 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

STOKES NC 27884 2527178806 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

BETHEL NC 27812 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 19 CO Y 5/7/2021 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 72 NC Y 5/18/2021 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 49 NC Y 7/2/2021 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 19 NC Y 7/9/2021 |1102A| SIMPSON A

NL M 20 Y 2/3/2022 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 28 WA Y 7/30/2021 |0800A| FARMVILLE A E

NL F 28 N 8/16/2021 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 19 NC Y 9/1/2021 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

UN M 19 NC Y 9/4/2021 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL F 21 NC Y 9/13/2021 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A C

UN M 19 NJ Y 9/16/2021 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

UN M 68 NC Y 9/20/2021 |0200B| AYDEN B A

NL F 18 NC Y 9/20/2021 |1501| GREENVILLE #1 C

NL M 19 GA Y 9/27/2021 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL F 51 NY Y 11/9/2021 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

NL M 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

UN F 19 NC Y 12/8/2021 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL M 18 VA Y 12/16/2021 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 18 NC Y 12/17/2021 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 19 NC Y 12/23/2021 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

NL M 19 NC Y 12/26/2021 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST I

HL M 19 NC Y 12/28/2021 |1501| GREENVILLE #1 C

NL M 68 NC Y 3/9/1972 |0200A| AYDEN A

NL F 73 NC Y 4/7/1972 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL M 69 NC Y 3/27/1972 |0101| ARTHUR

NL F 73 NC Y 3/31/1972 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL F 73 NC Y 1/1/1900 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN F 88 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0901| FOUNTAIN

NL M 67 NC Y 10/2/1973 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST

NL M 90 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0901| FOUNTAIN

NL F 67 NC Y 10/1/1974 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST

NL F 73 NC Y 9/5/1975 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL F 73 NC Y 10/6/1975 |0401| BETHEL B

NL F 80 MN Y 7/16/1976 |1510A| GREENVILLE #10A C

NL F 66 NC Y 9/7/1976 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL F 63 NC Y 2/13/1978 |1513A| GREENVILLE #13A

NL F 73 NC Y 2/18/1980 |0301| BELVOIR

NL F 61 NC Y 4/1/1980 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 61 NC Y 9/16/1981 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST

NL F 65 NC Y 1/19/1990 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 58 NC Y 2/6/1984 |0501| CAROLINA

NL F 70 PA Y 3/28/1984 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 70 NY Y 3/28/1984 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 68 NC Y 4/9/1984 |0501| CAROLINA
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A5 AYDEN #5 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A4 AYDEN #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2549
2550
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555
2556
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565
2566
2567
2568
2569
2570
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YTD PC MASTER

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 9

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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2572
2573
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1950 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1973 |1504| |1504|

N 2003 |1102A| |1102A|

N 2002 |BG| |BG|

N 1994 |0800A| |0800A|

N 1994 |1503| |1503|

N 2003 |1201| |1201|

N 2003 |1511A| |1511A|

N 2003 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2003 |1505B| |1505B|

N 2003 |1510B| |1510B|

N 2001 |1402A| |1402A|

N 2003 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1954 |0200B| |0200B|

N 2004 |1501| |1501|

N 2003 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1971 |1505A| |1505A|

N 2003 |0301| |0301|

N 2003 |1403B| |1403B|

N 2003 |1102B| |1102B|

N 2003 |1512A| |1512A|

N 2004 |1102B| |1102B|

N 2004 |1201| |1201|

N 2003 |0800B| |0800B|

N 2003 |1403A| |1403A|

N 2003 |1501| |1501|

N 1954 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1949 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1953 |0101| |0101|

N 1949 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1949 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1934 |0901| |0901|

N 1955 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1932 |0901| |0901|

N 1955 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1949 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1949 |0401| |0401|

N 1942 |1510A| |1510A|

N 1956 |1509| |1509|

N 1959 |1402A| |1402A|

N 1949 |0301| |0301|

N 1961 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1961 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1957 |1201| |1201|

N 1964 |0501| |0501|

N 1952 |1507| |1507|

N 1952 |1507| |1507|

N 1954 |0501| |0501|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DL61267 DL000061267 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 59506 A ACTIVE AP

DL62829 DL000062829 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 61104 A ACTIVE A2

DL63661 DL000063661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 61945 A ACTIVE AP

DL63910 DL000063910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 62198 A ACTIVE AP

DL64234 DL000064234 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30129776 A ACTIVE AP

DL66916 DL000066916 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 65282 A ACTIVE AV

DL67435 DL000067435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 65816 A ACTIVE AP

DL71964 DL000071964 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 70534 A ACTIVE AV

DL73691 DL000073691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 72411 A ACTIVE AV

DL75241 DL000075241 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 74006 A ACTIVE AV

DL80007 DL000080007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 78924 A ACTIVE AP

DL80246 DL000080246 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 79172 A ACTIVE AP

DL80693 DL000080693 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 79631 A ACTIVE AV

DL80783 DL000080783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 79723 A ACTIVE AV

DL81548 DL000081548 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209151 A ACTIVE AV

DL83993 DL000083993 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 83050 A ACTIVE AV

DL84044 DL000084044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279746 A ACTIVE AV

DL84179 DL000084179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 83244 A ACTIVE AV

DL85538 DL000085538 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 84654 A ACTIVE AP

DL87389 DL000087389 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 86529 A ACTIVE AV

DL87816 DL000087816 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 86962 A ACTIVE AV

DL89022 DL000089022 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 88186 A ACTIVE AP

DL91276 DL000091276 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 90543 A ACTIVE AV

DL91831 DL000091831 REP UNA REP to UNA 40 GREENE 21353 A ACTIVE AV

DL91904 DL000091904 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 91217 A ACTIVE AP

DL91933 DL000091933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 91260 A ACTIVE AP

DL9316 DL000009316 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 7291 A ACTIVE AV

DL93250 DL000093250 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 92626 A ACTIVE AP

DL95541 DL000095541 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 94997 A ACTIVE AV

DL98296 DL000098296 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 97778 A ACTIVE AV

DL99767 DL000099767 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 99339 A ACTIVE AP

DN140591 DN000140591 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 102107 A ACTIVE AV

DN165177 DN000165177 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210502 A ACTIVE AV

DP54427 DP000054427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210237 A ACTIVE AV

DR130266 DR000130266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160220 A ACTIVE AV

DR151062 DR000151062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210477 A ACTIVE AV

DT140608 DT000140608 UNA REP UNA to REP 72 PERQUIMANS 17542 A ACTIVE A2

DT172424 DT000172424 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209490 A ACTIVE AV

DT173773 DT000173773 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30200097 A ACTIVE AV

DW57643 DW000057643 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 43093 A ACTIVE AV

DX37654 DX000037654 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30211846 A ACTIVE AP

DX51821 DX000051821 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 115220 A ACTIVE AV

DX6111 DX000006111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 123401 A ACTIVE AV

DX67857 DX000067857 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209487 A ACTIVE AV

DX69307 DX000069307 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210035 A ACTIVE AV

DZ77663 DZ000077663 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210510 A ACTIVE AV

EC19024 EC000019024 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30176617 A ACTIVE AV

EC20575 EC000020575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 40 GREENE 28405 A ACTIVE AV

EE2510 EE000002510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 89 TYRRELL 479 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING NOTTINGHAM MARGARET UNDERWOOD

CONFIRMATION PENDING STRICKLAND JANICE WESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS DELIA DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER JIMMY WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING SPELL PEARLIE MAE

VERIFIED OCONNELL MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING RANKINS JAMES MCCOY

VERIFIED HINES JIMMY DWAYNE

VERIFIED BARRETT ANNA

VERIFIED CHERRY TIMOTHY BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE HETTIE VIRGINIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRICKHOUSE LINDA BLACKBURN

VERIFIED HARDEE TIMOTHY RAY

VERIFIED RIGGS MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED FORE WENDY DIANE

VERIFIED CLEMONS WILLIAM EARL

VERIFIED HILL DWAYNE MARCEL

VERIFIED HUDSON GARY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING FEAMSTER SUSAN FAYE

VERIFIED POWELL ROBERT JACKSON

VERIFIED MOORE MARTHANETTE PATE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE AMANDA SUE

VERIFIED MCROY VICTORIA POWELL

VERIFIED GRISSOM EMILY HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING GERALDINE HERRING

VERIFICATION PENDING CABANISS JEFFREY DARREN

VERIFIED ELKS LINDA JERNIGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRETT HELEN BRADY

VERIFIED O'CONNELL SHERYL LINDA

VERIFIED SMITH ROBERT ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING TYSON GWENDOLYN CARROLL

VERIFIED GIBBS JOCAROL ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED DAUGHTON REBECCA

VERIFIED STATON MONTEVIUS DEMYLL

VERIFIED ALEXANDER RONALD TALIEK-MAURICE

VERIFIED RUSSELL KHALEL SAIKWON

CONFIRMATION PENDING FOREMAN SARA NICOLE

VERIFIED HUGHES COLLEEN

VERIFIED KENNEDY ELIZABETH ELLEN

VERIFIED BAILEY JESSICA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING MELVIN BOBBY LEE

VERIFIED HALL DARLA DAWN

VERIFIED PETERSON CYNTHIA

VERIFIED CAMPBELL CAITLIN

VERIFIED NOBLES JACOB

VERIFIED FORREST BETHANY MARIE

VERIFIED MASHBURN LINDSAY MICHELLE

VERIFIED ROUSE DOUGLAS MCARTHUR

UNVERIFIED MITCHELL MYRTLE D

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

416  BAYWOOD DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 416 BAYWOOD DR

6638 E WILSON ST FOUNTAIN NC 27829 P O BOX 32

1920  QUAIL RIDGE RD   #G GREENVILLE NC 27858 1920 QUAIL RIDGE RD # G

407  QUEEN ANNES RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 407 QUEEN ANNES RD

3198  WILLIAMS RD   #4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3198 WILLIAMS RD # 4

302  KENT RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 302 KENT RD

1731  GARNER RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1731 GARNER RD

5487  REEDY BRANCH RD WINTERVILLE NC 28590 5487 REEDY BRANCH RD

3302  GARY LN FARMVILLE NC 27828 3302 GARY LN

1629  CAMBRIA DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 1629 CAMBRIA DR # B

3800 E VANCROFT CIR   #N1 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 PO BOX 8161

2181  PORTER RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 2181 PORTER RD

1614  OLE LONDON RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 1614 OLE LONDON RD

2176  FUTRELL ROBSON RD BETHEL NC 27812 2176 FUTRELL ROBSON RD

551  CHAUCER DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 551 CHAUCER DR

312  BELVOIR RD GREENVILLE NC 27834 312 BELVOIR RD

329  PARK AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 329 PARK AVE

4261  DIXON RD GRIMESLAND NC 27837 4261 DIXON RD

2060 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 2060 W 5TH ST

IV 200  CROWN POINT RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 200 CROWN POINT RD

2095  CORNERSTONE DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2095 CORNERSTONE DR

2953  SHERWIN DOWNS DR GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2953 SHERWIN DOWNS DR

2215  STATON MILL RD STOKES NC 27884 2215 STATON MILL RD

1665  TYSON CHAPEL CHURCH RD FARMVILLE NC 27828 1665 TYSON CHAPEL CHURCH RD

121  STANCIL DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 121 STANCIL DR # A

2313  SADDLEBACK DR   #A WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2313 SADDLEBACK DR # A

4725  SLIPPERY LN GRIMESLAND NC 27837 4725 SLIPPERY LN

113  LARKIN LN   #4 GREENVILLE NC 27834 113 LARKIN LN # 4

302  KENT RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 302 KENT RD

3511 E WILSON ST FARMVILLE NC 27828 3511 E WILSON ST

514  COVENTRY CT WINTERVILLE NC 28590 514 COVENTRY CT

245  RUSTIC RIDGE RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 PO BOX 1007

408 S LIBRARY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 408 S LIBRARY ST

121  HARBOR POINTE LN   #94 GREENVILLE NC 27858 121 HARBOR POINTE LN # 94

141  MOYE CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 141 MOYE CT

117  BROWNLEA DR   #6 GREENVILLE NC 27858 117 BROWNLEA DR # 6

207  DOGWOOD DR HERTFORD NC 27944 207 DOGWOOD DR

550  PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR    #520 GREENVILLE NC 27834 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR # 520

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

25721  US HIGHWAY 64 JAMESVILLE NC 27846 25721 US HIGHWAY 64

406  ELIZABETH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 406 ELIZABETH ST

2786  DABNEY RD HENDERSON NC 27537 2786 DABNEY RD

1513  WINTERBERRY DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1513 WINTERBERRY DR

2301 E 10TH ST   #1416 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2301 E 10TH ST # 1416

1307  COTANCHE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1307 COTANCHE ST

1700 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1700 E 5TH ST

106  BAKER ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 106 BAKER ST # A

III 1284  MEWBORN CHURCH RD SNOW HILL NC 28580 1284 MEWBORN CHURCH RD

602  MAIN ST COLUMBIA NC 27925 P O BOX 41

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2529167649 W

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527523616 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527520736 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524127785 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2529163779 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2523417308 W

GREENVILLE NC 27835 2522588213 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2528144193 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527171805 W

BETHEL NC 27812 2527573362 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2527179446 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529850079 B

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527521581 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527178598 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 W

STOKES NC 27884 2527147769 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527146687 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2527172358 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 2524089271 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527581704 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2527532944 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2523471590 B

FRANKLINTON NC 275251007 9199098366 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9106055356 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528854835 B

HERTFORD NC 27944 9997259999 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2042231363 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 8284298100 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 9105646470 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9107180348 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 8283719639 I

SNOW HILL NC 28580 2525203554 B

COLUMBIA NC 27925 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 IL Y 4/4/1984 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH

NL F 62 NC Y 6/15/1984 |0901| FOUNTAIN F

NL F 82 GA Y 9/17/1984 |1510B| GREENVILLE #10B C

NL M 67 NC Y 9/18/1984 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 76 NC Y 9/24/2014 |1505A| GREENVILLE #5A C

UN M 64 OH Y 10/4/1984 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 64 NC Y 10/6/1984 |0101| ARTHUR

NL M 63 NC Y 10/8/1986 |1403A2| WINTERVILLE SOUTH

NL F 53 NC Y 1/21/1988 |0101| ARTHUR

NL M 52 NC Y 2/8/1988 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 67 MD Y 10/10/1988 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

NL F 74 NC Y 10/10/1988 |0301| BELVOIR

NL M 52 NC Y 10/6/1988 |0101| ARTHUR

NL M 68 NC Y 9/16/1988 |0501| CAROLINA

UN U 57 Y 1/3/2022 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL M 66 NC Y 3/10/1990 |1501| GREENVILLE #1

NL M 50 NC N 2/28/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 68 NC Y 2/20/1990 |1101| GRIMESLAND

NL F 64 VA Y 7/17/1990 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL M 50 NC Y 10/5/1990 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL F 77 NC Y 10/5/1990 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

NL F 57 NC N 10/8/1990 |1102B| SIMPSON B

NL F 51 NC Y 11/12/1991 |0501| CAROLINA

NL F 68 NC Y 9/17/2012 |CAST| CASTORIA

NL F 74 NC Y 1/23/1992 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 54 NC Y 2/17/1992 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST C

NL F 76 NC Y 10/12/1968 |1101| GRIMESLAND

NL F 73 NC Y 8/18/1978 |1505B| GREENVILLE #5B C

NL F 63 PA N 9/28/1992 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN M 67 NC Y 9/28/1992 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

NL F 67 NC Y 4/5/1993 |1403B| WINTERVILLE NORTH I

UN F 55 NC Y 11/25/2020 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN U 22 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 28 NC Y 2/14/2022 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 25 NJ Y 2/17/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL M 24 NC Y 2/28/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN F 29 NC Y 3/5/2013 |BETHEL| BETHEL

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL F 20 NC Y 10/28/2020 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 32 NC Y 3/16/2020 |J| JAMESVILLE

UN M 41 NC N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

NL F 70 MN Y 10/29/2009 |CC| CC

NL F 56 NC Y 2/27/2014 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN U 22 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 21 NC N 2/9/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN U 21 N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN F 32 NC Y 12/31/2018 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 35 NC Y 3/3/2022 |SHIN| SHINE

NL F 101 N 10/9/1965 |2| COLUMBIA 2.02

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

1 03A 03A 5

FOUNTAIN 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

WINTERVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

COLUMBIA [ TOWN ] 1 2 2 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000924



YTD PC MASTER

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 4

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

32 #05 #05 #05

25 6 COMMISSION #6 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

1 1 TW0001

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000925



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 3

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 3

#05 WD

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

BB BC BD BE
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000926



YTD PC MASTER

CW CANDLEWICK

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000927



YTD PC MASTER

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

F FOUNTAIN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

I WINTERVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

2.02 COLUMBIA [ TOWN ] 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1960 |0901| |0901|

N 1940 |1510B| |1510B|

N 1955 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1946 |1505A| |1505A|

N 1958 |1509| |1509|

N 1958 |0101| |0101|

N 1959 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1969 |0101| |0101|

N 1970 |1504| |1504|

N 1955 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1948 |0301| |0301|

N 1970 |0101| |0101|

N 1954 |0501| |0501|

N 1965 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1956 |1501| |1501|

N 1972 |1205| |1205|

N 1954 |1101| |1101|

N 1958 |1503| |1503|

N 1972 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1945 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1965 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1971 |0501| |0501|

N 1954 |CAST| |CAST|

N 1948 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1968 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1946 |1101| |1101|

N 1949 |1505B| |1505B|

N 1959 |1509| |1509|

N 1955 |0800B| |0800B|

N 1955 |1403B| |1403B|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1994 |1509| |1509|

N 1997 |0039| |0039|

N 1998 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1993 |BETHEL| |BETHEL|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1990 |J| |J|

N 1981 |1503| |1503|

N 1952 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1966 |0040| |0040|

N 2000 |1507| |1507|

N 2001 |1506| |1506|

N 2001 |1507| |1507|

N 1990 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1987 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1921 |2| |2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625
2626
2627
2628
2629
2630
2631
2632
2633
2634
2635
2636
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643
2644
2645
2646
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YTD PC MASTER

EE3179 EE000003179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 89 TYRRELL 1149 A ACTIVE A1

EE3744 EE000003744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 89 TYRRELL 1715 A ACTIVE A1

EE3927 EE000003927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 89 TYRRELL 1899 A ACTIVE A1

EE5083 EE000005083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 30377 A ACTIVE AV

EE5269 EE000005269 REP LIB REP to LIB 8 BERTIE 30330 A ACTIVE AV

EE5293 EE000005293 REP UNA REP to UNA 72 PERQUIMANS 21801 A ACTIVE AV

EE5351 EE000005351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 89 TYRRELL 5833 A ACTIVE AN

EE5588 EE000005588 REP UNA REP to UNA 89 TYRRELL 5839 A ACTIVE AN

EE5760 EE000005760 DEM REP DEM to REP 89 TYRRELL 3820 A ACTIVE A1

EE5964 EE000005964 UNA REP UNA to REP 89 TYRRELL 4068 A ACTIVE A1

EE6057 EE000006057 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 30006427 A ACTIVE AV

EE6285 EE000006285 REP UNA REP to UNA 89 TYRRELL 4504 A ACTIVE A1

EE6533 EE000006533 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212088 A ACTIVE AP

EE6659 EE000006659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28718 A ACTIVE AV

EE6947 EE000006947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829746 A ACTIVE AV

EF157634 EF000157634 REP UNA REP to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 32919 A ACTIVE AP

EF181172 EF000181172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30169586 A ACTIVE AV

EF183782 EF000183782 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 21 CHOWAN 26914 A ACTIVE A1

EF197278 EF000197278 REP UNA REP to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28640 A ACTIVE AV

EF211979 EF000211979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30211822 A ACTIVE AP

EF212199 EF000212199 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210733 A ACTIVE AV

EF217671 EF000217671 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211908 A ACTIVE AP

EF218466 EF000218466 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30182243 A ACTIVE AV

EF228716 EF000228716 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209474 A ACTIVE AV

EF233529 EF000233529 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209493 A ACTIVE AV

EF236077 EF000236077 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211914 A ACTIVE AP

EF236364 EF000236364 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209453 A ACTIVE AV

EF237048 EF000237048 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209581 A ACTIVE AV

EF237309 EF000237309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209408 A ACTIVE AV

EF243617 EF000243617 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209950 A ACTIVE AV

EF253119 EF000253119 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209540 A ACTIVE AV

EF254425 EF000254425 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210147 A ACTIVE AV

EF254908 EF000254908 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209968 A ACTIVE AV

EG12115 EG000012115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 10567 A ACTIVE AP

EG12576 EG000012576 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 11053 A ACTIVE AP

EG13045 EG000013045 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 11535 A ACTIVE AP

EG13725 EG000013725 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 12245 A ACTIVE AV

EG13726 EG000013726 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 12249 A ACTIVE AV

EG14615 EG000014615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 13190 A ACTIVE AP

EG15140 EG000015140 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 13745 A ACTIVE AV

EG15486 EG000015486 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 14110 A ACTIVE AP

EG15645 EG000015645 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 14278 A ACTIVE AV

EG15746 EG000015746 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 14387 A ACTIVE AV

EG15751 EG000015751 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 14392 A ACTIVE AV

EG15757 EG000015757 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 14398 A ACTIVE AV

EG15766 EG000015766 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 14407 A ACTIVE AV

EG17803 EG000017803 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 16525 A ACTIVE AP

EG17804 EG000017804 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 16526 A ACTIVE AP

EG18882 EG000018882 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 17643 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED LIVERMAN DARRYL

UNVERIFIED SMITH ALVIN RANDOLPH

UNVERIFIED HOLLIE NAN RALPH

VERIFIED ROUGHTON WILLIAM JAMES

VERIFIED SEVERA LINDSAY SUTER

VERIFIED GRAY JACKIE LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW HILL RAY SHAWN

UNVERIFIED NEW PRIDGEN LARA SPRUILL

UNVERIFIED RAWLS SANDRA MCCLEES

UNVERIFIED BRICKHOUSE CLARENCE JOHNSON

VERIFIED WISNER WAYNE MELVIN

UNVERIFIED SAWYER CHRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADDOCK HALEY CARSON

VERIFIED COLLINS ANTOINE DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED JOHNSON JAQUIOA LASHEA MARSHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTSON ANTHONY ANTIONE

VERIFIED WIDGEON NICHOLAS LLOYD

UNVERIFIED PEARSON KENNETH RAY

VERIFIED EDWARDS RHONDA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM PIERCE RJ

VERIFIED WILSON WILLIAM JEFFERY

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTON STEVEN WHITNER

VERIFIED COOGAN CAMRYN RENEE

VERIFIED SCHATTIN CHRISTIAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED HERLONG JEWEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGEE TREVOR

VERIFIED GASPAREK RYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED JOYNER AMY

VERIFIED RUCKER ALEXIS

VERIFIED BLACK MADYSON LISA

VERIFIED SKINNER RACHEL

VERIFIED MCINTYRE TAYLOR MICHELLE

VERIFIED CONNELL CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS ARNOLD WINSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEMING DANNY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING JARRELL CHERYL WILLIAMS

VERIFIED PULLEY JASPER DWIGHT

VERIFIED ABBOTT FLOYD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING FREITAG BETTY MITCHELL

VERIFIED HAMLIN WILLIE JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH KATHY PATTERSON

VERIFIED PERRY MARY DAY

VERIFIED ROBERTSON JACK BEAMON

VERIFIED ROBERTSON JOE DON

VERIFIED ROBERTSON MARK ALLEN

VERIFIED ROBERTSON VIVIAN GRISSOM

VERIFICATION PENDING METZGER JOHN ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING METZGER JEANNETTE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SATTERWHITE DARLENE PASCHALL

L M N O P Q
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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964  LEVELS RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 964 LEVELS RD

JR 500  JONES TOWN RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 500 JONES TOWN RD

174  CHAPEL SWAMP LN COLUMBIA NC 27925 174 CHAPEL SWAMP LN

JR 645C  CENTER GROVE RD AHOSKIE NC 27910 645C CENTER GROVE RD

244  GOV EDEN HOUSE RD MERRY HILL NC 27957 244 GOV EDEN HOUSE RD

193  BODY RD HERTFORD NC 27944 193 BODY RD

2898  ALBEMARLE CHURCH RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 2898 ALBEMARLE CHURCH RD

17  SUNSET DR COLUMBIA NC 27925 PO BOX 46

1237 E HWY 64 COLUMBIA NC 27925 1237 E HWY 64

540  COLONIAL BEACH RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 540 COLONIAL BEACH RD

SR 713  MT TABOR RD CRESWELL NC 27928 713 MT TABOR RD

5013  SOUND SIDE RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 5013 SOUND SIDE RD

2200  SAWGRASS DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2200 SAWGRASS DR

235  TYNCH TOWN RD EDENTON NC 27932 235 TYNCH TOWN RD

304  SPEED ST ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 304 SPEED ST

104  MAPLE ST GARYSBURG NC 27831 PO BOX 164

2649  WHITAKER GLEN DR FARMVILLE NC 27828 2649 WHITAKER GLEN DR

319  MANTEO TRL EDENTON NC 27932 319 MANTEO TRL

420  CAPTAINS COVE    #D EDENTON NC 27932 420 CAPTAINS COVE # D

4110  BOSTIC DR   #303 GREENVILLE NC 27834 4110 BOSTIC DR # 303

325  2ND ST AYDEN NC 28513 325 2ND ST

105 N SUMMIT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 105 N SUMMIT ST

503 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 503 E 5TH ST

407 S ELM ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 407 S ELM ST

508 E 11TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 508 E 11TH ST

400 S GREENE ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 3916 MOURNINF DOVE

400 S GREENE ST   #224 GREENVILLE NC 27834 400 S GREENE ST # 224

508 E 11TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 508 E 11TH ST

508 E 11TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 508 E 11TH ST

418  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 418 GREENE HALL

211  GARRETT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 211 GARRETT HALL

408  JONES HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 408 JONES HALL

312  JONES HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 312 JONES HALL

821  EASTSIDE DR HENDERSON NC 27536 821 EASTSIDE DR

2100  KITTRELL RD KITTRELL NC 27544 2100 KITTRELL RD

1008 S LYNNBANK RD HENDERSON NC 27537 PO BOX 1931

301  SOUTH LAKE LODGE RD HENDERSON NC 27537 301 SOUTH LAKE LODGE RD

181  MOSS STOCK FARM RD KITTRELL NC 27544 181 MOSS STOCK FARM RD

175  BOGEY LN HENDERSON NC 27537 175 BOGEY LN

791  PINE RIDGE RD HENDERSON NC 27537 791 PINE RIDGE RD

104  PATTERSON LN HENDERSON NC 27537 104 PATTERSON LN

525  SOUTHERLAND MILL RD HENDERSON NC 27537 525 SOUTHERLAND MILL RD

53  BROOKHAVEN CT HENDERSON NC 27537 53 BROOKHAVEN CT

2066  NEWTON DAIRY RD HENDERSON NC 27537 2066 NEWTON DAIRY RD

102 E HOLLY LN HENDERSON NC 27537 102 E HOLLY LN

53  BROOKHAVEN CT HENDERSON NC 27537 53 BROOKHAVEN CT

442  POOL ROCK PLANTATION LN HENDERSON NC 27537 442 POOL ROCK PLANTATION LN

442  POOL ROCK PLANTATION LN HENDERSON NC 27537 442 POOL ROCK PLANTATION LN

566  MABRY MILL RD HENDERSON NC 27537 566 MABRY MILL RD

R S T U V W
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000932



YTD PC MASTER

COLUMBIA NC 27925 W

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2527961910 W

COLUMBIA NC 27925 W

AHOSKIE NC 27910 U

MERRY HILL NC 27957 W

HERTFORD NC 27944 W

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2527060154 B

COLUMBIA NC 279250046 W

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2527060089 B

COLUMBIA NC 27925 2523946633 W

CRESWELL NC 27928 2523946520 W

COLUMBIA NC 27925 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

EDENTON NC 27932 2527060095 O

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2522328453 B

GARYSBURG NC 278310164 7048071948 B

FARMVILLE NC 27828 7046349850 W

EDENTON NC 27932 3862378934 W

EDENTON NC 27932 8049379319 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 7047768754 B

AYDEN NC 28513 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

400 S GREENE STWE WEDDINGTON NC 28104 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524386513 B

KITTRELL NC 27544 2529157117 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522046585 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524928624 W

KITTRELL NC 27544 2524924723 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524321185 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522266769 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524921906 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524384322 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524388138 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524921571 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524921571 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524322931 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 62 Y 1/28/1982 |2| COLUMBIA

UN M 52 NC Y 1/30/1990 |3| GUMNECK

NL F 67 Y 11/4/1993 |15| SCUPPERNONG

UN U 44 Y 2/22/2022 |M1| MITCHELLS 1

UN U 38 Y 2/4/2022 |WH| WHITES

NL F 51 NC N 3/22/2022 |NEWHO| NEW HOPE

NL M 40 NC Y 11/4/2021 |15| SCUPPERNONG

NL U 33 Y 12/1/2021 |2| COLUMBIA

UN U 61 Y 5/4/2008 |2| COLUMBIA

NL M 69 NC Y 11/12/2008 |15| SCUPPERNONG

NL M 31 NC Y 4/12/2012 |SC| SCUPPERNONG

UN M 29 NC Y 8/20/2012 |2| COLUMBIA

NL F 29 NC Y 4/1/2022 |1403A1| WINTERVILLE WEST C

UN M 25 VA Y 3/14/2022 |3| ROCKY HOCK

UN F 21 NC Y 3/3/2022 |WEST| WEST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL M 55 NC Y 3/14/2022 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL 4

NL M 28 NC Y 7/10/2018 |0101| ARTHUR

NL M 76 SC Y 1/28/2020 |3| ROCKY HOCK

UN F 63 VA Y 1/19/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON EDEN

NL M 23 NC N 3/24/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS C

NL U 43 Y 3/8/2022 |0200A| AYDEN A A

UN U 22 NC Y 3/25/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN F 22 Y 9/19/2019 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 FL N 1/19/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 Y 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 20 NY N 1/19/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 NC N 2/8/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 FL N 2/9/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL F 19 NC N 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL M 76 NC Y 4/20/1988 |EH1| EH1 HE

NL M 70 NC Y 10/7/1984 |KITT| KITT

NL F 65 NC Y 4/5/1984 |KITT| KITT

NL M 70 NC Y 3/29/1988 |KITT| KITT

NL M 73 NC Y 4/1/1980 |KITT| KITT

NL F 72 NC N 3/30/1972 |MIDD| MIDD

NL M 72 NC Y 10/6/1988 |CC| CC

NL F 59 NC Y 10/2/1984 |SCRK| SCRK

NL F 89 VA Y 4/1/1986 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 88 NC Y 5/16/1964 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 65 NC Y 1/30/1976 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 59 NC Y 4/5/1984 |MIDD| MIDD

NL F 85 NC Y 5/16/1964 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 79 IN Y 2/6/1988 |NH| NH

NL F 80 OH Y 2/5/1988 |NH| NH

NL F 65 NC Y 3/27/1978 |MIDD| MIDD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 06B 6 3

1 06B 6 3

1 1 1 1

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

ELIZABETH CITY 3RD 3RD 1 1 1 1

GARYSBURG 1 06B 6 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

EDENTON 1 WARD #1 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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YTD PC MASTER

1

1

1

23 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

23 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

1

1

1

1

1

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

1

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

5 CDSI CD-SI ICL

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 2

1 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #06 #06 #06

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #02 #02 #02

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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SCHOOL BOARD #3 4

SCHOOL BOARD #2 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #1

ICL

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

#06

#04 WD

#04 WD

#04 WD

#04 WD

#02

#04

#03 WD

#03 WD

#02 WD

#02 WD

#02

#02 WD

#01 WD

#01 WD

#02

BB BC BD BE
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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WATER #4

WATER #2

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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YTD PC MASTER

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 GARYSBURG 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |2| |2|

N 1970 |3| |3|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1978 |M1| |M1|

N 1984 |WH| |WH|

N 1971 |NEW-HO| |NEWHO|

N 1982 |15| |15|

N 1989 |2| |2|

N 1961 |2| |2|

N 1953 |15| |15|

N 1991 |SC| |SC|

N 1993 |2| |2|

N 1993 |1403A| |1403A|

N 1997 |3| |3|

N 2001 |3-B| |3-B|

N 1967 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1994 |0101| |0101|

N 1946 |3| |3|

N 1959 |2| |2|

N 1999 |1201| |1201|

N 1979 |0200A| |0200A|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1503| |1503|

N 2002 |1503| |1503|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

N 1946 |EH1| |EH1|

N 1952 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1957 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1952 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1949 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1950 |MIDD| |MIDD|

N 1950 |WATK| |WATK|

N 1963 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1933 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1934 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1957 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1963 |MIDD| |MIDD|

N 1937 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1943 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1942 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1957 |MIDD| |MIDD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2647
2648
2649
2650
2651
2652
2653
2654
2655
2656
2657
2658
2659
2660
2661
2662
2663
2664
2665
2666
2667
2668
2669
2670
2671
2672
2673
2674
2675
2676
2677
2678
2679
2680
2681
2682
2683
2684
2685
2686
2687
2688
2689
2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
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YTD PC MASTER

EG23222 EG000023222 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 23191 A ACTIVE AV

EG23748 EG000023748 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 23909 A ACTIVE AV

EG27691 EG000027691 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 29981 A ACTIVE AV

EG27806 EG000027806 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 137849 A ACTIVE AP

EG29613 EG000029613 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 32466 A ACTIVE AV

EG3031 EG000003031 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 1060 A ACTIVE AP

EG30985 EG000030985 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 34223 A ACTIVE AP

EG32044 EG000032044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 35725 A ACTIVE AP

EG34163 EG000034163 REP DEM REP to DEM 91 VANCE 38750 A ACTIVE AV

EG34717 EG000034717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 39542 A ACTIVE AV

EG34931 EG000034931 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 39819 A ACTIVE AV

EG35467 EG000035467 REP DEM REP to DEM 91 VANCE 40588 A ACTIVE AP

EG35515 EG000035515 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 40667 A ACTIVE AV

EG35774 EG000035774 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 128902 A ACTIVE AV

EG36330 EG000036330 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 100341 A ACTIVE AV

EG36685 EG000036685 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 94987 A ACTIVE AV

EG37034 EG000037034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137428 A ACTIVE AV

EG37653 EG000037653 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30068644 A ACTIVE AV

EG3842 EG000003842 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 1897 A ACTIVE AV

EG39881 EG000039881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 103892 A ACTIVE AP

EG40667 EG000040667 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 104678 A ACTIVE AP

EG40756 EG000040756 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137801 A ACTIVE AP

EG41618 EG000041618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 105629 A ACTIVE AP

EG41829 EG000041829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 105840 A ACTIVE AP

EG42287 EG000042287 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 127985 A ACTIVE AV

EG43070 EG000043070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 86751 A ACTIVE AV

EG43393 EG000043393 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 116639 A ACTIVE AV

EG44480 EG000044480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 108847 A ACTIVE AV

EG45908 EG000045908 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 34439 A ACTIVE AV

EG46517 EG000046517 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107279 A ACTIVE AP

EG48984 EG000048984 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 114021 A ACTIVE AP

EG49600 EG000049600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137534 A ACTIVE AV

EG50585 EG000050585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 116018 A ACTIVE AV

EG51283 EG000051283 REP DEM REP to DEM 91 VANCE 116929 A ACTIVE AV

EG51517 EG000051517 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 117197 A ACTIVE AV

EG52330 EG000052330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 118176 A ACTIVE AP

EG52431 EG000052431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 118277 A ACTIVE AP

EG52999 EG000052999 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 119033 A ACTIVE AP

EG54442 EG000054442 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106101 A ACTIVE AV

EG54841 EG000054841 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 121486 A ACTIVE AV

EG55108 EG000055108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 121820 A ACTIVE AV

EG55165 EG000055165 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 121878 A ACTIVE AV

EG55573 EG000055573 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 122409 A ACTIVE AP

EG55576 EG000055576 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 122412 A ACTIVE AV

EG55594 EG000055594 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 122430 A ACTIVE AV

EG55901 EG000055901 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212117 A ACTIVE AP

EG55925 EG000055925 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 122870 A ACTIVE AP

EG56196 EG000056196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34484 A ACTIVE AV

EG56490 EG000056490 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 123773 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000941



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HUDSON ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED BRIGGS PATSY SUE

VERIFIED WHITE MARSHA COLLIER

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY FURNADO ANTWIANE

VERIFIED HOPE SHERYL DAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN GWENDOLYN DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON ALMA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADCOCK LYNNE BLANKS

VERIFIED HAM HEATHER FAYE

VERIFIED BRAME STEVEN BRYANT

VERIFIED WEST CHASTITY PEOPLES

VERIFICATION PENDING WORTHAM TIFFANIE NICOLE

VERIFIED SPAIN JENNIFER LAWSON

VERIFIED ADAMS KATHERINE FAULKNER

VERIFIED INSCOE STACY DAWN

VERIFIED LILLEY ROBERT TIMOTHY

VERIFIED BRADSHAW SHARRON CANNADY

VERIFIED MOSS KRISTEN RENN

VERIFIED PATEL BHIKHUBHAI VALLABHBHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE MEGAN FRESHAUNA

VERIFICATION PENDING COKER HEATHER MCDANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK LEE ANTIONE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL MICHAEL KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER LATASHA PRISCILLA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JOSHUA LEE

VERIFIED CREWS JANAE MONIQUE

VERIFIED BRAME HILLARY KING

VERIFIED VAUGHAN DONALD LEE

VERIFIED COGHILL ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS CATHERINE JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER ERNEST LEE

VERIFIED STAINBACK DENNIS JEROME

VERIFIED BRANDON SHANNON QUENTEL

VERIFIED WHITE ESAU KADEEM HANSUN

VERIFIED HALL CHARLOTTE RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN BYRON LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JAMAL OBRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD JOHN EARL

VERIFIED OROZCO ANAISA GARCIA

VERIFIED STEINBACH CARL ROBERT

VERIFIED EATON LINDSEY NICOLE

VERIFIED PARRISH JULIA MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING STALLINGS VICTORIA ALLGOOD

VERIFIED BOBBITT MADISON KITT

VERIFIED MARTIN KIMBERLY ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CRIA MONE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS CHRISTOPHER DERON

VERIFIED CHEEK APRIL MICHELLE

VERIFIED BROWN VALERIE KAYE

L M N O P Q
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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566  DABNEY WOODS LN HENDERSON NC 27537 566 DABNEY WOODS LN

2199 N LYNNBANK RD HENDERSON NC 27537 2199 N LYNNBANK RD

949  DAVID ST HENDERSON NC 27536 949 DAVID ST

697  BECK AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 697 BECK AVE

525  SOUTHERLAND MILL RD HENDERSON NC 27537 525 SOUTHERLAND MILL RD

1320  HARGROVE ST HENDERSON NC 27536 1320 HARGROVE ST

700  VICKSBORO RD   #APT108 HENDERSON NC 27537 700 VICKSBORO RD # APT108

1916  OXFORD RD HENDERSON NC 27536 PO BOX 1843

201  WATERS EDGE LOOP HENDERSON NC 27537 201 WATERS EDGE LOOP

1518  ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD HENDERSON NC 27537 PO BOX 426

1311  RUIN CREEK RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1311 RUIN CREEK RD

309  BURWELL AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 309 BURWELL AVE

259  COGHILL DICKERSON LN HENDERSON NC 27537 259 COGHILL DICKERSON LN

31 S OLIVER DR   #LOT1 HENDERSON NC 27537 31 S OLIVER DR # LOT1

1612  LYNNE AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 1612 LYNNE AVE

111  INGLEWOOD DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 111 INGLEWOOD DR

132  WATSON DR HENDERSON NC 27536 132 WATSON DR

604  CARNOUSTIE DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 604 CARNOUSTIE DR

1759 N GARNETT ST HENDERSON NC 27536 1759 N. GARNETT ST.

377  HUFF RD HENDERSON NC 27537 377 HUFF RD

744  PARHAM RD HENDERSON NC 27537 744 PARHAM RD

1465  NEWTON DAIRY RD   #LOT33 HENDERSON NC 27537 1465 NEWTON DAIRY RD # LOT33

515  SPRING CT HENDERSON NC 27536 515 SPRING CT

162  ELSIE ST HENDERSON NC 27536 162 ELSIE ST

127 N SULTONS LN HENDERSON NC 27537 PO BOX 609

135  CLUBHOUSE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 135 CLUBHOUSE DR

1518  ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD HENDERSON NC 27537 PO BOX 426

141 E JENNETTE AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 PO BOX 1111

117  ROBERT LN NORLINA NC 27563 117 ROBERT LN

965  DARIUS PEARCE RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 965 DARIUS PEARCE RD

507  HILLSIDE AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 507 HILLSIDE AVE

JR 415  WALTER BOWEN RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1330 NICHOLAS ST

208  LINCOLN ST HENDERSON NC 27536 1676 WILLOW LN

221  CRESTWOOD RD HENDERSON NC 27536 PO BOX 205

2786  DABNEY RD HENDERSON NC 27537 2786 DABNEY RD

804  ROOK ST HENDERSON NC 27536 804 ROOK ST

734  ROBERSON ST HENDERSON NC 27536 734 ROBERSON ST

JR 235  GARDEN WALK DR HENDERSON NC 27536 235 GARDEN WALK DR

885  LEWIS RD ZEBULON NC 27597 885 LEWIS RD

2636  FLEMINGTOWN RD HENDERSON NC 27537 2636 FLEMINGTOWN RD

732  DANIEL ST HENDERSON NC 27536 732 DANIEL ST

5934  HICKSBORO RD OXFORD NC 27565 5934 HICKSBORO RD

295  SOUTHSIDE ESTATES CT HENDERSON NC 27536 295 SOUTHSIDE ESTATES CT

1449  GLEBE RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1449 GLEBE RD

809  ROOK ST HENDERSON NC 27536 809 ROOK ST

1292  PARK WEST DR   #5 GREENVILLE NC 27834 1292 PARK WEST DR # 5

221  PINEWOOD DR   #LOT6 HENDERSON NC 27537 221 PINEWOOD DR # LOT6

957  LARGO RD NORLINA NC 27563 957 LARGO RD

75  MADISON GROVE LN HENDERSON NC 27537 75 MADISON GROVE LN

R S T U V W
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSON NC 27537 2529159910 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524920894 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524929940 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522041805 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9196909647 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524300094 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2525724538 B

HENDERSON NC 275361843 2524925154 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524388492 W

HENDERSON NC 275360426 2524920146 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522266017 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 9192752399 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2527672104 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2525980812 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524251191 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 9198054170 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2524327541 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524388511 A

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524252591 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522041758 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 3476158070 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2529152993 B

TOWNSVILLE NC 275840609 2524326616 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9197615909 B

HENDERSON NC 275360426 2524253872 W

HENDERSON NC 275361111 9195140954 W

NORLINA NC 27563 2524321038 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 U

HENDERSON NC 275365329 B

HENDERSON NC 275365156 9199395082 B

MIDDLEBURG NC 275560205 2525980500 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9104419570 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522136091 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524306360 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522135863 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 2522133546 O

HENDERSON NC 27537 9199394039 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522131312 B

OXFORD NC 27565 2524330057 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522136246 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524300821 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2529150646 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9842950925 B

NORLINA NC 27563 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 8593145323 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 63 NC Y 10/29/1993 |CC| CC

NL F 70 NC Y 9/30/1994 |KITT| KITT

NL F 68 NC Y 2/6/1997 |NV| NV HE

NL M 48 NC Y 3/31/2022 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 65 VA Y 10/9/1998 |SCRK| SCRK

NL F 70 NC Y 10/1/1984 |WH| WH HE

NL F 78 NC Y 3/22/2000 |SH2| SH2 HE

NL F 56 NC Y 10/2/2000 |WH| WH HE

NL F 49 NC Y 4/4/2002 |NH| NH

NL M 40 NC Y 8/29/2002 |WH| WH

NL F 45 NC Y 9/25/2002 |WH| WH

NL F 39 NC Y 2/12/2003 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 37 NC Y 2/25/2003 |SCRK| SCRK

NL F 38 NC Y 12/13/2017 |SCRK| SCRK

NL F 43 KY Y 10/8/2003 |WH| WH HE

UN M 49 NC Y 1/23/2020 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN F 58 NC Y 2/3/2022 |SH1| SH1 HE

NL F 38 NC Y 6/24/2008 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 83 OC Y 9/21/1988 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 43 NC Y 10/8/2004 |KITT| KITT

NL F 35 NC Y 4/19/2005 |NV| NV

UN M 40 NC Y 3/22/2022 |NV| NV

NL M 39 NY Y 2/1/2006 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 35 NC Y 3/22/2006 |HTOP| HTOP HE

NL M 43 NC Y 2/9/2017 |NH| NH

NL F 34 NC Y 4/9/2018 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL F 34 NC Y 11/10/2010 |WH| WH

NL M 75 NC Y 11/28/2007 |SH1| SH1 HE

UN F 59 NC Y 12/16/2021 |005| NUTBUSH

UN U 36 Y 4/4/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN M 53 NC Y 11/4/2008 |SH1| SH1 HE

UN M 31 Y 3/14/2022 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 31 NC Y 7/19/2010 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL M 30 NC Y 3/2/2011 |WH| WH HE

NL F 29 MN Y 5/25/2011 |CC| CC

NL M 28 MD Y 3/9/2012 |WH| WH HE

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |EH1| EH1 HE

NL M 66 NC Y 7/3/2012 |CC| CC HE

HL F 30 CA Y 1/11/2022 |13| PILOT

NL M 40 WA Y 3/25/2013 |MIDD| MIDD

NL F 27 NC Y 7/15/2013 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 27 NC Y 7/12/2013 |NH| NH

NL F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |SH2| SH2

NL F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |CC| CC

NL F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |WH| WH HE

NL F 26 NJ Y 4/1/2022 |0101| ARTHUR C

NL M 30 NY Y 6/30/2014 |SCRK| SCRK

UN F 26 Y 1/19/2022 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL F 62 WI Y 3/2/2015 |KITT| KITT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 09B 11

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #06 #06 #06

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #07 #07 #07

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

32 #07 #07 #07

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #06 #06 #06

32 #01 #01 #01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #06 #06 #06

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

32 #06 #06 #06

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #05 #05 #05

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #07 #07 #07

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 2

32 #03 #03 #03

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

32 #04 #04 #04

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

#07 WD

#04 WD

#05 WD

#06

#03 WD

#07

#03

#07

#01 WD

#05 WD

#07 WD

#07

#03 WD

#02 WD

#07

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

#07

SCHOOL 8

#05

#04 WD

#05 WD

#02 WD

#07

#06 WD

#01 WD

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

#05 WD

#06

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

#06

#03 WD

#05

#07

#05 WD

#07

#05

#05

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

#02

#05

#01 WD

#03 WD

#01 WD

#07

SCHOOL 2

#03 WD

SCHOOL #4

#04 WD

BB BC BD BE
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1952 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1954 |EH2| |EH2|

N 1974 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1957 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1952 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1944 |EH2| |EH2|

N 1966 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1973 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1982 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1977 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1983 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1985 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1984 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1979 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1964 |SH1| |SH1|

N 1984 |1509| |1509|

N 1939 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1979 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1987 |NH2| |NH2|

N 1982 |EH2| |EH2|

N 1983 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1987 |HTOP| |HTOP|

N 1979 |TWNS| |TWNS|

N 1988 |19| |19|

N 1988 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1947 |SH1| |SH1|

N 1963 |005| |005|

N 1986 |17| |17|

N 1969 |SH1| |SH1|

N 1991 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1991 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1992 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1993 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1994 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1994 |EH1| |EH1|

N 1956 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1992 |13| |13|

N 1982 |MIDD| |MIDD|

N 1995 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1995 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1996 |SH2| |SH2|

N 1996 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1996 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1996 |0101| |0101|

N 1992 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1996 |006| |006|

N 1960 |KITT| |KITT|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708
2709
2710
2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
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YTD PC MASTER

EG56506 EG000056506 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 123796 A ACTIVE AV

EG56675 EG000056675 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 124022 A ACTIVE AP

EG57514 EG000057514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 125307 A ACTIVE AP

EG58236 EG000058236 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 126426 A ACTIVE AV

EG58785 EG000058785 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 34655 A ACTIVE AP

EG59242 EG000059242 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 128041 A ACTIVE AV

EG59373 EG000059373 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106070 A ACTIVE AV

EG59472 EG000059472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 128397 A ACTIVE AV

EG59919 EG000059919 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 91 VANCE 129042 A ACTIVE AV

EG59971 EG000059971 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 129125 A ACTIVE AV

EG60291 EG000060291 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 137341 A ACTIVE AV

EG60674 EG000060674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34519 A ACTIVE AP

EG61027 EG000061027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 130794 A ACTIVE AV

EG61207 EG000061207 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 131144 A ACTIVE AV

EG61294 EG000061294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 131276 A ACTIVE AV

EG61310 EG000061310 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 131301 A ACTIVE AV

EG61487 EG000061487 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 91 VANCE 131554 A ACTIVE AP

EG61563 EG000061563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 131676 A ACTIVE AV

EG62038 EG000062038 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 132433 A ACTIVE AP

EG62091 EG000062091 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 132507 A ACTIVE AV

EG62610 EG000062610 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 133205 A ACTIVE AV

EG62809 EG000062809 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 133520 A ACTIVE AP

EG62863 EG000062863 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 34640 A ACTIVE AP

EG6289 EG000006289 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 4449 A ACTIVE AV

EG63165 EG000063165 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 107255 A ACTIVE AP

EG63597 EG000063597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107223 A ACTIVE AP

EG64405 EG000064405 REP DEM REP to DEM 91 VANCE 136444 A ACTIVE AV

EG64515 EG000064515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 136662 A ACTIVE AP

EG64657 EG000064657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 136869 A ACTIVE AP

EG64705 EG000064705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 136930 A ACTIVE AV

EG64719 EG000064719 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211907 A ACTIVE AP

EG64930 EG000064930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137312 A ACTIVE AV

EG64932 EG000064932 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 137314 A ACTIVE AV

EG8052 EG000008052 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 6247 A ACTIVE AV

EG9919 EG000009919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 8173 A ACTIVE AV

EH1002751 EH001002751 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106649 A ACTIVE AV

EH1005740 EH001005740 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160211 A ACTIVE AP

EH1005846 EH001005846 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160655 A ACTIVE AV

EH1008620 EH001008620 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106334 A ACTIVE AV

EH1012788 EH001012788 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160839 A ACTIVE AV

EH1016460 EH001016460 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 75923 A ACTIVE AV

EH1041174 EH001041174 REP LIB REP to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 77339 A ACTIVE AV

EH1042961 EH001042961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279753 A ACTIVE AV

EH1047964 EH001047964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212218 A ACTIVE AP

EH1048322 EH001048322 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137520 A ACTIVE AV

EH1051246 EH001051246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757516739 A ACTIVE AV

EH1067118 EH001067118 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30187550 A ACTIVE AV

EH1070134 EH001070134 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 64 NASH 159904 A ACTIVE AP

EH1071807 EH001071807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209862 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2745
2746
2747
2748
2749
2750
2751
2752
2753
2754
2755
2756
2757
2758
2759
2760
2761
2762
2763
2764
2765
2766
2767
2768
2769
2770
2771
2772
2773
2774
2775
2776
2777
2778
2779
2780
2781
2782
2783
2784
2785
2786
2787
2788
2789
2790
2791
2792
2793
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GRACIA GARZA JOSE MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ALMUWALLAD ABDULSALAM M

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCE SABRINA BROWN

VERIFIED HAMLIN HAZEL PENDERGRASS

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT SHERMAN GIVINS

VERIFIED ANDERSON DANA MICHELLE

VERIFIED KINGSBERRY JADA NAKIYRA

VERIFIED BULLOCK JAMES FITZGERALD

VERIFIED JAIME VALENTIN ORTIZ

VERIFIED BOYD JAKAYLA ZHANE

VERIFIED TORRES-ORNELAS ALONDRA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEITH TIFFANY

VERIFIED BULLOCK KYLAND CHRISTOPHER JORBRYCE

VERIFIED AYSCUE ARIANA SHYDASHA

VERIFIED BOYKIN-JOHNSON KANDIS VICTORIA ALICISON

VERIFIED ABBOTT SETH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS BREANNA GRACE

VERIFIED PENDERGRASS JAIME ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON LEAH ADDISON

VERIFIED JOHNSON MONICA TONEZHA

VERIFIED PENDERGRASS GERRI ANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING CROSBY CHAVIS SHAKUR

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON NATHANIEL LINWOOD

VERIFIED RAMSEY ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY ANTHONY ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING JEFFREYS JOELL ANITA

VERIFIED COLLINS LILLY AMANA

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGHTOWER VICTORIA ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JARIUS MORELL

VERIFIED PARKER KAITLYN MIRANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS JOEL ROBERT

VERIFIED DRUELINGER EMMA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JORDAN JONATHAN LAVAR

VERIFIED WATKINS JOHN FREDERICK

VERIFIED EDWARDS WILLIAM HOWARD

VERIFIED MARKOVITZ HANNAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL ABIGAIL LYNN

VERIFIED HOPKINS VICTORIA TAYLOR

VERIFIED SMITH LATANYA SHANISE

VERIFIED GRANT ARNETHA

VERIFIED CLARK KRISTINA ANDREA

VERIFIED WEHNER STEPHEN JOHN

VERIFIED SANCHEZ JOSE EMANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOONEY SCOTT PATRICK

VERIFIED CROUSE DAVID THOMAS

VERIFIED ROMERO EDWARD NORMAN

VERIFIED DOWNING MARC CONRAD

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPARRO-CARRERO NADIEROSE JANINE

VERIFIED HINSON CHRISTIANA NICOLE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

3370  WELDONS MILL RD HENDERSON NC 27537 3370 WELDONS MILL RD

200 W ANDREWS AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 200 W ANDREWS AVE

1010  PARHAM ST HENDERSON NC 27536 1010 PARHAM ST

791  PINE RIDGE RD HENDERSON NC 27537 791 PINE RIDGE RD

JR 1122  WISE FIVE FORKS RD   #A MACON NC 27551 225 DOC LN

220  CHARLES ST HENDERSON NC 27536 220 CHARLES ST

811  WALTER GRISSOM RD KITTRELL NC 27544 811 WALTER GRISSOM RD

JR 220  CORBITT RD HENDERSON NC 27536 1668 D ST

79  RED HEAD LN HENDERSON NC 27537 79 RED HEAD LN

1957  CAREY CHAPEL RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1957 CAREY CHAPEL RD

85  SOUTHSIDE ESTATES CT HENDERSON NC 27536 85 SOUTHSIDE ESTATES CT

792  SHOCCO SPRINGS RD WARRENTON NC 27589 792 SHOCCO SPRINGS RD

103  FOX RUN HENDERSON NC 27536 103 FOX RUN

806  ARROW ST HENDERSON NC 27536 806 ARROW ST

919  AVIS LN HENDERSON NC 27536 919 AVIS LN

61  QUARTER HORSE LN HENDERSON NC 27537 61 QUARTER HORSE LN

3078  THOMAS RD HENDERSON NC 27537 3078 THOMAS RD

150  BILL BRAGG MORTON RD HENDERSON NC 27537 150 BILL BRAGG MORTON RD

3133  THOMAS RD HENDERSON NC 27537 3133 THOMAS RD

832  DICK FAINES RD HENDERSON NC 27537 832 DICK FAINES RD

470  PENDERGRASS LN KITTRELL NC 27544 470 PENDERGRASS LANE

526 W WAYCLIFF RD HENDERSON NC 27537 526 W WAYCLIFF RD

142  IPOCK RD HENDERSON NC 27537 142 IPOCK RD

628 S COOPER DR HENDERSON NC 27536 628 S COOPER DR

5111  OLD U S 64 HWY ZEBULON NC 27597 5111 OLD U S 64 HWY

150  PADDY LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 150 PADDY LN

1850 N CLEARVIEW DR HENDERSON NC 27536 1850 N CLEARVIEW DR

141 W ANDREWS AVE HENDERSON NC 27536 141 W ANDREWS AVE

JR 31 S OLIVER DR   #LOT4 HENDERSON NC 27537 31 S OLIVER DR # LOT4

805  MORGAN RD HENDERSON NC 27537 805 MORGAN RD

707  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 707 CLEMENT HALL

102  ARENDELL PL HENDERSON NC 27536 102 ARENDELL PL

820  ARROW ST HENDERSON NC 27536 820 ARROW ST

JR 85  SUNSET COVE LN MANSON NC 27553 85 SUNSET COVE LN

JR 550  SPRING VALLEY LAKE RD HENDERSON NC 27537 550 SPRING VALLEY LAKE RD

426 E MAIN ST YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 426 E MAIN ST

505 N PINE ST SPRING HOPE NC 27882 505 N PINE ST

6054 S NC 231 MIDDLESEX NC 27557 6054 S NC 231

10  FOREST MEADOW LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 10 FOREST MEADOW LN

341  MCDONALD ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 341 MCDONALD ST

565  FIRETOWER RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 565 FIRETOWER RD

35  INVERNESS CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 35 INVERNESS CT

505 E HIGHLAND AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 505 E HIGHLAND AVE

1119  TREYBROOKE CIR GREENVILLE NC 27834 1119 TREYBROOKE CIR

1202  ANNE ST HENDERSON NC 27536 1202 ANNE ST

4329  DEERCREEK DR WILSON NC 27896 4329 DEERCREEK DR

316  PINEWOOD RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 316 PINEWOOD RD

605 N WALNUT ST SPRING HOPE NC 27882 605 N WALNUT ST

1806 E 1ST ST   #S8 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1806 E 1ST ST # S8

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSON NC 27537 2527676599 O

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524256633 A

HENDERSON NC 27536 2528202682 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522135358 W

MANSON NC 275539080 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524250532 W

KITTRELL NC 27544 2528208274 B

JB ANDREWS MD 207626700 3366014221 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2529159418 O

HENDERSON NC 27537 9197023770 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524928770 O

WARRENTON NC 27589 4804060129 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 9197028630 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 9196909578 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2527675646 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524323051 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524250742 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2529155695 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524251126 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522049785 B

KITTRELL NC 27544 2524314147 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 7046579005 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2529157453 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2527673809 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 2527621458 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2529154961 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2522047190 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522045068 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9195592934 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524309549 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2527621170 B

MANSON NC 27553 2522133645 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524923701 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2523634798 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 8623713509 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9192215920 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9192470889 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2523140072 O

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 W

WILSON NC 27896 7196962324 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9544158967 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 8284062778 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9193487424 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 45 Y 3/10/2015 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 39 NC Y 6/15/2015 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 46 DC Y 3/16/2016 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL F 71 NC Y 9/21/2016 |CC| CC

UN U 75 Y 3/25/2022 |002| SIXPOUND

NL F 47 NC Y 3/3/2017 |EH1| EH1 HE

UN F 23 NC Y 1/6/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 23 NC Y 7/17/2017 |WH| WH HE

HL M 22 NC Y 3/17/2017 |SCRK| SCRK

NL F 23 NC Y 3/2/2018 |SCRK| SCRK

HL F 23 NC Y 1/3/2022 |SH2| SH2

NL F 35 MS N 2/5/2022 |007| SHOCCO

NL M 25 NC Y 12/14/2018 |WH| WH HE

NL F 23 NC Y 3/25/2019 |WH| WH HE

NL F 29 MI Y 5/1/2019 |WH| WH HE

NL M 21 NC Y 10/20/2017 |SCRK| SCRK

NL F 22 NC Y 6/24/2019 |NH| NH

NL F 23 NC Y 7/18/2019 |MIDD| MIDD

UN F 21 NC Y 11/6/2019 |NH| NH

NL F 21 NC Y 6/7/2019 |NH| NH

NL F 27 NC Y 2/7/2020 |KITT| KITT

NL M 29 NC Y 4/13/2020 |CC| CC

UN M 40 Y 3/16/2022 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL F 73 NC Y 4/20/1971 |WH| WH HE

UN M 61 NY Y 3/31/2022 |13| PILOT

NL F 52 Y 3/29/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

HL F 19 TX Y 4/26/2021 |SH2| SH2

NL F 19 NC Y 6/16/2021 |NH1| NH1 HE

NL M 19 VA Y 8/20/2021 |SCRK| SCRK

HL F 19 NY Y 9/3/2021 |NH| NH

UN U 19 N 3/25/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |WH| WH HE

NL M 40 NC Y 12/22/2021 |WH| WH HE

NL M 77 DE N 9/5/1980 |MIDD| MIDD

NL M 77 NC Y 4/7/1972 |NV| NV

UN F 26 NC Y 3/4/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

UN F 26 Y 2/17/2022 |P06A| SPRING HOPE 59

NL F 26 NC Y 3/10/2022 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL F 37 NJ Y 2/4/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 63 N 3/9/2022 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN F 35 CA Y 4/6/2015 |09| CEDAR ROCK

NL M 64 NY Y 11/4/2015 |17| WEST HARRIS

HL M 25 NC Y 3/1/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL M 25 CA Y 4/7/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN M 34 NC Y 3/8/2022 |WH| WH HE

HL M 54 CO Y 12/31/2019 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 33 IL Y 1/7/2020 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

NL F 24 NJ Y 1/14/2022 |P06A| SPRING HOPE 59

NL F 24 NC Y 2/1/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 01st 01st 1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #05 #05 #05

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #04 #04 #04

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

32 #06 #06 #06

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #03 #03 #03

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #07 #07 #07

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

32 #05 #05 #05

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

32 #03 #03 #03

32 #06 #06 #06

32 #02 #02 #02

32 #01 #01 #01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #07 #07 #07

32 #01 #01 #01

32 #02 #02 #02

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

32 #05 #05 #05

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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#03 WD

#05

#07

#04

SCHOOL #2

#06

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

#07

#03 WD

#02 WD

#03 WD

SCHOOL #4

#07

#07

#07

#03 WD

#01 WD

#02 WD

#01 WD

#01 WD

#04 WD

#07 WD

SCHOOL #4

#05

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

#03 WD

#06

#02 WD

#01 WD

SCHOOL 8

#07

#07

#01

#02 WD

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #9

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL 3

#05

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 8

BB BC BD BE
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WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF SPRING HOPE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1977 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1983 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1976 |NH1| |NH1|

N 1951 |WATK| |WATK|

N 1947 |002| |002|

N 1975 |EH1| |EH1|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 1999 |WH1| |WH1|

N 2000 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1999 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1999 |SH2| |SH2|

N 1987 |007| |007|

N 1997 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1999 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1993 |WH1| |WH1|

N 2001 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 2000 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1999 |MIDD| |MIDD|

N 2001 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 2001 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1995 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1993 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1982 |006| |006|

N 1949 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1961 |13| |13|

N 1970 |18| |18|

N 2003 |SH2| |SH2|

N 2003 |NH1| |NH1|

N 2003 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 2003 |TWNS| |TWNS|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1982 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1945 |MIDD| |MIDD|

N 1945 |NH2| |NH2|

N 1996 |14| |14|

N 1996 |0011| |0011|

N 1996 |0006| |0006|

N 1985 |14| |14|

N 1959 |0031| |0031|

N 1987 |09| |09|

N 1958 |17| |17|

N 1997 |1205| |1205|

N 1997 |1503| |1503|

N 1988 |WH1| |WH1|

N 1968 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1989 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1998 |0011| |0011|

N 1998 |1508B| |1508B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1089780 EH001089780 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 143402 A ACTIVE AV

EH1100570 EH001100570 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107252 A ACTIVE AP

EH1104654 EH001104654 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525734 A ACTIVE AV

EH1108323 EH001108323 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210229 A ACTIVE AV

EH1111462 EH001111462 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106397 A ACTIVE AV

EH1116718 EH001116718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 66 NORTHAMPTON 33045 A ACTIVE AN

EH1129551 EH001129551 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 91 VANCE 129966 A ACTIVE AV

EH1133355 EH001133355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137453 A ACTIVE AV

EH1135918 EH001135918 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279507 A ACTIVE AV

EH1136865 EH001136865 REP LIB REP to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 106478 A ACTIVE AV

EH1151430 EH001151430 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106309 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163739 EH001163739 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30204345 A ACTIVE AV

EH1168729 EH001168729 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210337 A ACTIVE AV

EH1169853 EH001169853 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30198568 A ACTIVE AV

EH1170069 EH001170069 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30184275 A ACTIVE AV

EH1170706 EH001170706 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209451 A ACTIVE AV

EH1170758 EH001170758 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30184267 A ACTIVE AV

EH1174176 EH001174176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160235 A ACTIVE AP

EH118311 EH000118311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34528 A ACTIVE AV

EH1184823 EH001184823 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210366 A ACTIVE AP

EH1194329 EH001194329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 89 TYRRELL 5872 A ACTIVE AN

EH1194942 EH001194942 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106072 A ACTIVE AV

EH1205011 EH001205011 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210078 A ACTIVE AV

EH1206583 EH001206583 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30209412 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210187 EH001210187 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209576 A ACTIVE AV

EH1211010 EH001211010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159832 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212179 EH001212179 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107287 A ACTIVE AP

EH1212227 EH001212227 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209421 A ACTIVE AV

EH1213201 EH001213201 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106111 A ACTIVE AV

EH1214235 EH001214235 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211944 A ACTIVE AP

EH1216763 EH001216763 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 93 WARREN 34636 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217188 EH001217188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 58 MARTIN 45009 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217330 EH001217330 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209454 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217442 EH001217442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106760 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217798 EH001217798 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210045 A ACTIVE AV

EH1218613 EH001218613 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209528 A ACTIVE AV

EH1218642 EH001218642 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107286 A ACTIVE AP

EH1220671 EH001220671 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209556 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220993 EH001220993 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210841 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221884 EH001221884 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 106550 A ACTIVE AV

EH1226220 EH001226220 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209478 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227098 EH001227098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209448 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227212 EH001227212 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210349 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227295 EH001227295 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209565 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227343 EH001227343 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209519 A ACTIVE AV

EH1228183 EH001228183 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210070 A ACTIVE AV

EH1233348 EH001233348 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210060 A ACTIVE AV

EH1233501 EH001233501 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210550 A ACTIVE AV

EH1234478 EH001234478 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106323 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TURNER JESSE

VERIFICATION PENDING NAIMAN HEATHER DAWN

VERIFIED HANEY SEAN PATRICK

VERIFIED LEHRKE JACOB CARL

VERIFIED JUDD BOBBY DANTE

UNVERIFIED NEW BULLOCK VERNON SEYMORE

VERIFIED PASCHALL APRIL NICHOLE

VERIFIED LESLIE ELISHA KREE

VERIFIED TORRES JEFFREY MARCIAL

VERIFIED LANE SPENCER BRYAN

VERIFIED HAMEL CHRISTINE LOUISE

VERIFIED DAVIS CARISSA JOELLE

VERIFIED ALZOOR FARAH FARHAN

VERIFIED WATERMAN SHAYE SMITH

VERIFIED BOWMAN PARKER AUSTIN

VERIFIED FASS TIFFANY EVE

VERIFIED FARRELL LUKE PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG ERIC DEVONTAE

VERIFIED CARRUTHERS BARBARA BLUE

VERIFICATION PENDING EBRON ARENELLE LORRAINE

UNVERIFIED NEW SWAIN KEYANDRA LASHAE

VERIFIED LINZY CRAIG THOMAS

VERIFIED TERRES JOSEPH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CHRISTIAN BRUCE

VERIFIED LONG ANYA

VERIFIED SARAVIA YANIRA

VERIFICATION PENDING SALCEDO-CAMACHO KARLO ESTEFAN

VERIFIED PIETROWSKI HAYDEN

VERIFIED MARTIN JEREMIAH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STURTEVANT WILLIAM PHILIP

VERIFIED BARNETT JENNIFER LIMA

VERIFIED RACKLEY VERONICA LESHEA

VERIFIED GRAY TYLER CHARLES

VERIFIED PINERO JUSTO ALEJO

VERIFIED SARTORI ISABELLA

VERIFIED KRZYKOWSKI ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING SALCEDO VELEZ CARLOS DAVID

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MARY

VERIFIED LOWE DYLAN CARMEN

VERIFIED CRAIN MICHAEL CHANDLER

VERIFIED PEACOCK TYLER BROOKS

VERIFIED DALTON AIDAN EDWARD

VERIFIED WALL JONATHAN SCOTT

VERIFIED MERA PATRICIA

VERIFIED BROWN LAUREN

VERIFIED WARD EVAN

VERIFIED SULLIVAN MALCOLM JAMES

VERIFIED RIVERA KAYLA D

VERIFIED AMES ITHAMER WILLIAM
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YTD PC MASTER

1020  CROSS CREEK DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 1020 CROSS CREEK DR

833  FULWORTH AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 833 FULWORTH AVE

4265  FRANK PRICE CHURCH RD WILSON NC 27893 4265 FRANK PRICE CHURCH RD

520  HUFF DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 520 HUFF DR

175  TIMBERWIND RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 175 TIMBERWIND RD

222  CIRCLE DR GARYSBURG NC 27831 222 CIRCLE DR

33  FERN LN HENDERSON NC 27537 33 FERN LN

1515  CLUB POND RD   #LOT5 HENDERSON NC 27537 1515 CLUB POND RD # LOT5

1201  VANCE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 1201 VANCE ST

65  CAMDEN DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 65 CAMDEN DR

50  WILL WOODS WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 50 WILL WOODS WAY

102  WILKSHIRE DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 102 WILKSHIRE DR

2  MERRY LN   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 2 MERRY LN # A

1011 E 10TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1011 E 10TH ST

1806 E 1ST ST   #P4 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1806 E 1ST ST # P4

306 E 10TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST

703  WILLOW ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 703 WILLOW ST

6952  HILL RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 6952 HILL RD

139  HICKORY RIDGE TRL HENRICO NC 27842 139 HICKORY RIDGE TRL

1307  DUSK CT GREENVILLE NC 27834 2855 MULLHOLLAND DR # 1815

1270  SOUND SIDE RD COLUMBIA NC 27925 1270 SOUND SIDE RD

10  LOCKAMY LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 10 LOCKAMY LN

303 S OAK ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 303 S OAK ST

306 E 10TH ST   #424 GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST # 424

309 S MEADE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 309 S MEADE ST

9390 S BEAVER CREEK WAY MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9390 S BEAVER CREEK WAY

415  PORTERFIELD DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 415 PORTERFIELD DR

536  BOXELDER WAY GREENVILLE NC 27858 536 BOXELDER WAY

219  TAYLOR RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 113 SHEARIN CT

418 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 418 W 5TH ST

616  US HIGHWAY 401  S WARRENTON NC 27589 487 SUMMERWALK CIR

1505  WEST PARK RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1505 WEST PARK RD

500  AVERY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 500 AVERY ST

103  PRAIRIE DOG DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 103 PRAIRIE DOG DR

401  BILTMORE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 401 BILTMORE ST

309 S MEADE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 309 S MEADE ST

415  PORTERFIELD DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 415 PORTERFIELD DR

404 E 4TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 404 E 4TH ST

1920  EXCHANGE DR   #612 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1920 EXCHANGE DR # 612

55  NORTHDALE CT LOUISBURG NC 27549 55 NORTHDALE CT

1001 E 3RD ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1001 E 3RD ST

1308 E 1ST ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1308 E 1ST ST

607  AVERY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 607 AVERY ST

309  STUDENT ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 309 STUDENT ST

508 E 11TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 508 E 11TH ST

306 E 10TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST

116 N JARVIS ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 116 N JARVIS ST

404 E 4TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 404 E 4TH ST

175  TIMBERLANDS DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 175 TIMBERLANDS DR
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YTD PC MASTER

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2524522893 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WILSON NC 27893 9842974467 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 B

GARYSBURG NC 27831 9192709179 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522040186 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 9843683267 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9196495428 O

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 7576795982 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9197717534 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9192745210 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 B

HENRICO NC 27842 9194145862 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282626919 B

COLUMBIA NC 27925 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 7573346209 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9196125548 O

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 275969634 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 275178685 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 9842225435 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9197716674 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 62 NY Y 11/26/2018 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN F 46 WV Y 3/31/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

UN M 57 PA Y 12/31/2021 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

UN M 25 Y 2/11/2022 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A

UN M 36 Y 2/13/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 63 NJ Y 4/5/2022 |GAPL| GARYSBURG/PLEASANT HILL

NL F 34 NC Y 8/22/2018 |KITT| KITT

UN F 45 NC Y 2/10/2022 |SCRK| SCRK

HL M 27 NC Y 2/9/2022 |1202| ROCKY MOUNT 2 RMT

UN U 26 Y 2/18/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL U 37 Y 2/3/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL F 33 Y 4/23/2021 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

UN F 22 NC Y 2/18/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 22 GA Y 10/9/2020 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 22 NC Y 10/4/2019 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 22 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL M 22 NC Y 10/4/2019 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN M 23 NC Y 2/18/2022 |P06A| SPRING HOPE

NL F 74 NY Y 2/4/2022 |012| ROANOKE

NL U 27 Y 2/21/2022 |0301| BELVOIR

UN U 28 Y 3/21/2022 |2| COLUMBIA

UN M 55 Y 1/7/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN U 22 NC Y 2/9/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

NL M 22 MD N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 22 NC Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

HL F 38 Y 1/7/2022 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

HL M 26 Y 4/1/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

UN U 22 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN M 22 Y 1/12/2022 |05| EAST HARRIS

UN U 21 NC Y 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

HL F 40 Y 3/21/2022 |010| WEST WARRENTON

NL F 52 NC Y 12/13/2021 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

UN U 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN M 68 Y 3/15/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN U 21 NC N 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

HL M 52 Y 4/1/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

UN U 21 Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 31 Y 2/26/2022 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN U 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 22 CT N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 Y 2/18/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 21 NC N 2/9/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 21 OH N 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 FL N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN M 21 NY Y 2/4/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 06B 6 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-3 RY.MT.WARD 3 1 07B 7 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

1 9 09B 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 09B 3

1 2 2 3

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11
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YTD PC MASTER

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

27 5 DISTRICT 5 OCCO OCCONEECHEE

32 #04 #04 #04

32 #03 #03 #03

23 7 COMMISSION #7 S10

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

1

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

#04 WD

#03 WD

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5
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WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT
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2801
2802
2803
2804
2805
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812
2813
2814
2815
2816
2817
2818
2819
2820
2821
2822
2823
2824
2825
2826
2827
2828
2829
2830
2831
2832
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2835
2836
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2839
2840
2841
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YTD PC MASTER

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2794
2795
2796
2797
2798
2799
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
2805
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812
2813
2814
2815
2816
2817
2818
2819
2820
2821
2822
2823
2824
2825
2826
2827
2828
2829
2830
2831
2832
2833
2834
2835
2836
2837
2838
2839
2840
2841
2842
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |0015| |0015|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1965 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1997 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1986 |15| |15|

N 1959 |GARYSB| |GARYSB|

N 1988 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1977 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1995 |1202| |1202|

N 1996 |17| |17|

N 1985 |15| |15|

N 1989 |1509| |1509|

N 2000 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2000 |1507| |1507|

N 2000 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2000 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2000 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1999 |0011| |0011|

N 1948 |012| |012|

N 1995 |0301| |0301|

N 1994 |2| |2|

N 1967 |19| |19|

N 2000 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2000 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1984 |0005| |0005|

N 1996 |19| |19|

N 2000 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2000 |05| |05|

N 2001 |1503| |1503|

N 1982 |010| |010|

N 1970 |W2| |W2|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1954 |08| |08|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1970 |19| |19|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |14| |14|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2794
2795
2796
2797
2798
2799
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
2805
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812
2813
2814
2815
2816
2817
2818
2819
2820
2821
2822
2823
2824
2825
2826
2827
2828
2829
2830
2831
2832
2833
2834
2835
2836
2837
2838
2839
2840
2841
2842

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000973



YTD PC MASTER

EH1235690 EH001235690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211901 A ACTIVE AP

EH1238582 EH001238582 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30184279 A ACTIVE AV

EH1246649 EH001246649 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209589 A ACTIVE AV

EH1249290 EH001249290 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211977 A ACTIVE AP

EH1250172 EH001250172 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210528 A ACTIVE AV

EH1251415 EH001251415 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209498 A ACTIVE AV

EH1252061 EH001252061 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210055 A ACTIVE AV

EH1253912 EH001253912 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209557 A ACTIVE AV

EH1256638 EH001256638 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210006 A ACTIVE AV

EH1257898 EH001257898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137431 A ACTIVE AV

EH1258633 EH001258633 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212015 A ACTIVE AP

EH1259460 EH001259460 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211884 A ACTIVE AP

EH1259757 EH001259757 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210545 A ACTIVE AV

EH1260825 EH001260825 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210566 A ACTIVE AV

EH1261462 EH001261462 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210026 A ACTIVE AV

EH1261737 EH001261737 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 107337 A ACTIVE AP

EH1262019 EH001262019 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210500 A ACTIVE AV

EH1262126 EH001262126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209948 A ACTIVE AV

EH1262903 EH001262903 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209457 A ACTIVE AV

EH1263696 EH001263696 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211979 A ACTIVE AP

EH1266280 EH001266280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106055 A ACTIVE AV

EH127208 EH000127208 REP UNA REP to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30011148 A ACTIVE AV

EH1273590 EH001273590 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209587 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274526 EH001274526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160456 A ACTIVE AV

EH1281127 EH001281127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160149 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282255 EH001282255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107217 A ACTIVE AP

EH1282448 EH001282448 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106087 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290115 EH001290115 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30209554 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290218 EH001290218 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210321 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290680 EH001290680 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107251 A ACTIVE AP

EH1295105 EH001295105 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107313 A ACTIVE AP

EH1309760 EH001309760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209090 A ACTIVE AV

EH1310662 EH001310662 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 106145 A ACTIVE AV

EH1310765 EH001310765 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209452 A ACTIVE AV

EH1314036 EH001314036 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210484 A ACTIVE AV

EH1318727 EH001318727 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106113 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322243 EH001322243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159998 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323365 EH001323365 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210096 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324238 EH001324238 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209477 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324551 EH001324551 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209577 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324666 EH001324666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210020 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324953 EH001324953 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210558 A ACTIVE AV

EH1325928 EH001325928 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 40 GREENE 28356 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326759 EH001326759 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209560 A ACTIVE AV

EH1327356 EH001327356 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209479 A ACTIVE AV

EH1327909 EH001327909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526037 A ACTIVE AV

EH1328995 EH001328995 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209476 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329416 EH001329416 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159926 A ACTIVE AV

EH1330824 EH001330824 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210514 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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2850
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2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
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2861
2862
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2865
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2867
2868
2869
2870
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2872
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KALOMERIS BRANDON COLBY

VERIFIED KEISLER THOMAS BOWEN

VERIFIED SMITH DYLAN FROST

VERIFICATION PENDING BUDO EMILY ANNE

VERIFIED LINDSAY BRIGHTON ASHLEY

VERIFIED MORGAN JEFFREY MANNING

VERIFIED STEADMAN LUKE JACKSON

VERIFIED BRITT PHILLIP

VERIFIED IRWIN ALEXIA

VERIFIED BRADSHAW JASMINE ELEAH

VERIFICATION PENDING MARKS ALEXANDRA LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING GLOVER CALEB

VERIFIED PHELAN ASHLYNNE TATE

VERIFIED WALL MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCCASLIN SAVANNAH MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINNEY LUKE ANTHONY

VERIFIED CONNOR ALICE

VERIFIED BERG KELLY

VERIFIED HARRELL STEPHEN CHANDLER

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK JACKSON A

VERIFIED GREENE TERESA MODINE

VERIFIED SNYDER SARAH GOURDIN

VERIFIED PRINCE WILLIAM BLAKE

VERIFIED HUEY ERNEST

VERIFIED WILKERSON SPENSER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH LY'DASHIA ANTWANIA

VERIFIED GILLINGHAM AARON JEFFREY

VERIFIED FARROW JONATHAN

VERIFIED O'BRIEN SEAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER BETHANY GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON TERRIE LYNNE

VERIFIED MASON TREVON CAPRICE

VERIFIED TAYLOR ZACHARY TODD

VERIFIED FRARACCIO VINCENT AMEDEO

VERIFIED APOSTOLICO MIRANDA GRACE

VERIFIED OVALLES DIAZ FRANCISCO NORBERTO

VERIFIED CHAVIRA-GARCIA NOEMI

VERIFIED SEARS HAILEY ELLYSE

VERIFIED MUNCIE EMMA

VERIFIED FAISON LEAH

VERIFIED LAGOS KASEY LEIGH

VERIFIED SNIPES ELLEN MARIE

VERIFIED UTLEY GLORIA ANN

VERIFIED HUGHES CARSON

VERIFIED STALLINGS SAMUEL PARKER

VERIFIED GARCIA-ALDANA SIBANI MILAGROS

VERIFIED SPAINHOUR FORD COLLINS

VERIFIED GASNER SCOTT ARTHUR

VERIFIED HANVEY WHITFIELD

L M N O P Q
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
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2874
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504  BOXELDER WAY   #215 GREENVILLE NC 27858 504 BOXELDER WAY # 215

302  MAPLE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 302 MAPLE ST

707 E 2ND ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 707 E 2ND ST

504  BOXELDER WAY   #226 GREENVILLE NC 27858 504 BOXELDER WAY # 226

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

206 S WARREN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 206 S WARREN ST

211 N EASTERN ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 211 N EASTERN ST

503 E 3RD ST   #2 GREENVILLE NC 27858 503 E 3RD ST # 2

152  BALLARD WEST HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 152 BALLARD WEST HALL

132  WATSON DR HENDERSON NC 27536 132 WATSON DR

508 W 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27834 508 W 5TH ST

1902 E 4TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1902 E 4TH ST

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

609  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 609 CLEMENT HALL

211 S MEADE ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 211 S MEADE ST

70  CHANEY LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 70 CHANEY LN

213  LEWIS ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 213 LEWIS ST

306 E 10TH ST   #437C GREENVILLE NC 27858 306 E 10TH ST # 437C

119  AVERY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 119 AVERY ST

802  WILLOW ST   #5 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3321 THOMAS RD

37  WATERCLOVER PATH YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 37 WATERCLOVER PATH

15699  NC HWY 32  N ROPER NC 27970 15699 NC HWY 32 N

1920  EXCHANGE DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1920 EXCHANGE DR

JR 1326  MAPLE ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1326 MAPLE ST

600  WOODS WALK LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 600 WOODS WALK LN

747  MOORES POND RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 747 MOORES POND RD

5841  ROCKING CHAIR DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 5841 ROCKING CHAIR DR

102 S ELM ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 102 S ELM ST

607  AVERY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 607 AVERY ST

423  PORTERFIELD DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 423 PORTERFIELD DR

10  BOURNE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 10 BOURNE DR

590  SOUTH SQUARE DR   #5 WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2852 GLASTONBURY RD

555  HAWKSBILL DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 555 HAWKSBILL DR

500  AVERY ST   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 500 AVERY ST # A

1407 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 E 5TH ST

495  CHEVES RD ZEBULON NC 27597 495 CHEVES RD

12112  BROCK CIR BAILEY NC 27807 12112 BROCK CIR

139  COTTEN HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 139 COTTEN HALL

349  COTTEN HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 349 COTTEN HALL

814  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 814 CLEMENT HALL

1920  EXCHANGE DR   #1112 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1920 EXCHANGE DR # 1112

823  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 823 GREENE HALL

277  CHURCHILL RD HOOKERTON NC 28538 277 CHURCHILL RD

823  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 823 GREENE HALL

919  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 919 GREENE HALL

1004  ATLANTIC ST E WILSON NC 27893 1004 ATLANTIC ST E

519  GREENE HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 519 GREENE HALL

4167 S NC 58 NASHVILLE NC 27856 4167 S NC 58

305  JONES HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 305 JONES HALL

R S T U V W
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GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9199097437 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HENDERSON NC 27536 9198881193 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

RALEIGH NC 27607 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

ROPER NC 27970 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 9193383681 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2405478772 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

APEX NC 275398634 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 O

BAILEY NC 27807 2093268821 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

HOOKERTON NC 28538 2529079052 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WILSON NC 27893 9197066268 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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2857
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UN U 21 NJ Y 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL M 21 GA Y 10/4/2019 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 N 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 21 NC Y 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 23 NC N 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 21 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 FL N 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

NL F 20 NC Y 2/3/2022 |SH1| SH1 HE

UN U 20 N 3/25/2022 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN U 20 NC N 3/25/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 20 NC N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN M 20 FL Y 4/7/2022 |16| EAST  LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 20 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 Y 3/25/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 56 Y 1/6/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 61 Y 1/4/2022 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

UN U 20 Y 1/19/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 41 NY N 2/23/2022 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL M 34 LA Y 2/14/2022 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

UN F 20 NC Y 3/29/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

UN M 26 Y 1/7/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

UN U 20 MD N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 Y 2/18/2022 |1508B| GREENVILLE #8B C

UN U 34 Y 3/31/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

UN F 59 Y 4/5/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN U 28 Y 12/27/2021 |1512B| GREENVILLE #12B C

UN M 30 Y 1/17/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN U 21 NC Y 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

HL M 32 Y 1/12/2022 |06| BUNN

HL F 24 CA Y 1/27/2022 |P01A| BAILEY 50

UN U 20 N 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 20 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN U 20 N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 37 NJ Y 1/19/2022 |MAUR| MAURY

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

HL F 19 FL Y 2/28/2022 |PRWR| WILSON R CIWI

UN U 19 NC Y 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL M 47 Y 1/19/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

UN U 19 N 3/1/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

HENDERSON 03rd 03rd 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 2 2 1

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF BAILEY 1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 08A 8 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000979



YTD PC MASTER

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

32 #07 #07 #07

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

#07

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #11

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 8

BB BC BD BE
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891
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YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 TOWN OF BAILEY 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1999 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |SH1| |SH1|

N 2002 |1503| |1503|

N 2002 |1508B| |1508B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |16| |16|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1966 |19| |19|

N 1961 |SK| |SK|

N 2002 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1981 |0033| |0033|

N 1988 |0040| |0040|

N 2002 |14| |14|

N 1996 |14| |14|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1508B| |1508B|

N 1988 |19| |19|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1994 |1512B| |1512B|

N 1992 |15| |15|

N 2001 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1998 |0001| |0001|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 2002 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2002 |1507| |1507|

N 1985 |MAUR| |MAUR|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1975 |0004| |0004|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849
2850
2851
2852
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860
2861
2862
2863
2864
2865
2866
2867
2868
2869
2870
2871
2872
2873
2874
2875
2876
2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2887
2888
2889
2890
2891
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1332484 EH001332484 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210002 A ACTIVE AV

EH1333197 EH001333197 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106763 A ACTIVE AV

EH1335433 EH001335433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210114 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337875 EH001337875 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30211987 A ACTIVE AP

EH1338319 EH001338319 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212003 A ACTIVE AP

EH1338325 EH001338325 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 159804 A ACTIVE AV

EH1338714 EH001338714 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209518 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342453 EH001342453 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106644 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344493 EH001344493 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209559 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344924 EH001344924 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30211892 A ACTIVE AP

EH1346670 EH001346670 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210549 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347521 EH001347521 REP LIB REP to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 106386 A ACTIVE AV

EH1355669 EH001355669 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210491 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361981 EH001361981 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106073 A ACTIVE AV

EH156548 EH000156548 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106677 A ACTIVE AV

EH159452 EH000159452 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210612 A ACTIVE AV

EH184709 EH000184709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 87554 A ACTIVE AP

EH192382 EH000192382 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106221 A ACTIVE AV

EH216739 EH000216739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 18894 A ACTIVE AV

EH232278 EH000232278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757514505 A ACTIVE AV

EH2325 EH000002325 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 68096 A ACTIVE AV

EH272340 EH000272340 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525717 A ACTIVE AV

EH314909 EH000314909 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106557 A ACTIVE AV

EH318374 EH000318374 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106182 A ACTIVE AV

EH325255 EH000325255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30117871 A ACTIVE AV

EH370193 EH000370193 REP UNA REP to UNA 91 VANCE 137426 A ACTIVE AV

EH391962 EH000391962 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 78905 A ACTIVE AV

EH392704 EH000392704 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 34544 A ACTIVE AV

EH403787 EH000403787 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107125 A ACTIVE AP

EH420868 EH000420868 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 137396 A ACTIVE AV

EH439495 EH000439495 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 55505 A ACTIVE AV

EH439797 EH000439797 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 55531 A ACTIVE AV

EH454735 EH000454735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30195477 A ACTIVE AV

EH475310 EH000475310 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 136399 A ACTIVE AP

EH485423 EH000485423 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 42 HALIFAX 97282 A ACTIVE A1

EH492856 EH000492856 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107124 A ACTIVE AP

EH495182 EH000495182 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 98653 A ACTIVE AV

EH499866 EH000499866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106423 A ACTIVE AV

EH501922 EH000501922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 21508 A ACTIVE AV

EH506739 EH000506739 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30094802 A ACTIVE AV

EH507146 EH000507146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 21 CHOWAN 28790 A ACTIVE AN

EH517491 EH000517491 REP DEM REP to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 279760 A ACTIVE AV

EH528247 EH000528247 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106719 A ACTIVE AV

EH53735 EH000053735 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 28786 A ACTIVE AV

EH543778 EH000543778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 80557 A ACTIVE AV

EH562286 EH000562286 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106105 A ACTIVE AV

EH572949 EH000572949 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 91435 A ACTIVE AV

EH576852 EH000576852 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 90069 A ACTIVE AV

EH578690 EH000578690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160637 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOLLAND ANSLEY

VERIFIED STERLING LINDSEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WILSON HAILEY BELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FARASY MACKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RODGERS SYDNEY ANN

VERIFIED SIMBEYA CAROL THELMA

VERIFIED BORETTI ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED LUDINGTON PRISCILLA C

VERIFIED DAIL AYDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HINES LOGAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED REID JORDAN DANELLE

VERIFIED LAWLER FRANCINE CLAIRE

VERIFIED BRUNELLI ISABELLA GRACE

VERIFIED LINZY PEYTON ADISON

VERIFIED KING PATRICIA BREWER

VERIFIED MOZINGO DEBRA WADDLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS ALTON MARVIN

VERIFIED TODARO HEATHER LYNN

VERIFIED BUNCH JANET MIZELLE

VERIFIED HOLMES MARK CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HAGWOOD KAY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED HOUPE DIANA WHITAKER

VERIFIED LEE GARY GRANT

VERIFIED HOWE DANA FOX

VERIFIED BATES ANDREW LEWIS

VERIFIED BROUSSARD KEVIN RANSOM

VERIFIED TAYLOR DEBORAH LEIGH

VERIFIED HARRIS ESTHER CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MALONEY ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFIED PELLICCIA JOSEPH

VERIFIED WEIR JOHN BLAKE

VERIFIED WEIR MARY GRACE

VERIFIED COOKE CYNTHIA HOLMES

VERIFICATION PENDING SNOW JAMI BARNHILL

UNVERIFIED SMITH MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ROSALINDA AHUMADA

VERIFIED PARKER TALMIDGE RENEE

VERIFIED TUCKER DOUGLAS MATHEW

VERIFIED FARLESS KATHARINE LITTLE

VERIFIED BREAZEALE JESSICA WHITT

UNVERIFIED NEW JINNETTE LINDSAY FLEISCHMANN

VERIFIED STRICKLAND SHIRLEY MARIE

VERIFIED BONYA MICHAEL CHARLES

VERIFIED CLARK ROY BRADFORD

VERIFIED HALL JASON MCGHEE

VERIFIED PROBASCO JOHN DANIEL

VERIFIED MARKOCH LORA LEE

VERIFIED MARKOCH ANDREW

VERIFIED WARREN CHRISTOPHER

L M N O P Q
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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119  FLEMING HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 119 FLEMING HALL

802  WOODLAND TRL LOUISBURG NC 27549 802 WOODLAND TRL

248  COTTEN HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 248 COTTEN HALL

305  JONES HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 305 JONES HALL

259  COTTEN HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 259 COTTEN HALL

1301  BLUE HERON DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 1301 BLUE HERON DR

261  COTTEN HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 261 COTTEN HALL

310  OLDE LIBERTY DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 310 OLDE LIBERTY DR

107  LEGACY HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 107 LEGACY HALL

314  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 314 CLEMENT HALL

329  FLETCHER HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 329 FLETCHER HALL

50  KATHLEEN CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 50 KATHLEEN CT

807 E 3RD ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 807 E 3RD ST

10  LOCKAMY LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 10 LOCKAMY LN

403 E GREEN ST FRANKLINTON NC 27525 403 E GREEN ST

3295 N WAVERLY ST FARMVILLE NC 27828 3295 N WAVERLY ST

65  HOLSTEIN LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 65 HOLSTEIN LN

60  CARRINGTON AVE FRANKLINTON NC 27525 60 CARRINGTON AVE

1637  US HIGHWAY 13  N WINDSOR NC 27983 PO BOX 875

3305  CRANBERRY RIDGE DR SW WILSON NC 27893 3305 CRANBERRY RIDGE DR SW

1756  MORT HARRIS RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1756 MORT HARRIS RD

8611  REGATTA CT SIMS NC 27880 8611 REGATTA CT

340  N C 561 HWY LOUISBURG NC 27549 340 N C 561 HWY

101  CHIPPING SPARROW CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 101 CHIPPING SPARROW CT

III 2333  DOVEDALE DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 2333 DOVEDALE DR # A

208  QUEENS LN HENDERSON NC 27537 208 QUEENS LN

104  MADELINE CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 104 MADELINE CT

121  JOSH HARRIS PL LITTLETON NC 27850 121 JOSH HARRIS PL

III 58  HOGWOOD RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 58 HOGWOOD RD

448  POOL ROCK PLANTATION LN HENDERSON NC 27537 448 POOL ROCK PLANTATION LN

110  CAMILLE CIR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 110 CAMILLE CIR

110  CAMILLE CIR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 110 CAMILLE CIR

1403  BROWNLEA DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1403 BROWNLEA DR

105  CLAREMONT CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 105 CLAREMONT CT

801  ALLISON DR SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 801 ALLISON DR

160  CLYDE PEARCE RD ZEBULON NC 27597 160 CLYDE PEARCE RD

117  FRANKLIN CT   #B LOUISBURG NC 27549 117 FRANKLIN CT # B

1636  WHITE LEVEL RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 1636 WHITE LEVEL RD

106 W KING ST EDENTON NC 27932 106 W KING ST

313  QUEEN ANNES RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 313 QUEEN ANNES RD

233  SCHOONER LANDING DR EDENTON NC 27932 233 SCHOONER LANDING DR

132  TONY CIR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 132 TONY CIR

85  COURTLAND DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 85 COURTLAND DR

III 3240  US HIGHWAY 158  E LITTLETON NC 27850 3240 US HIGHWAY 158 E

60  HAPPY HEN LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 60 HAPPY HEN LN

80  SHARTREE FARMS LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 80 SHARTREE FARMS LN

15  DUCHESS AVE FRANKLINTON NC 27525 15 DUCHESS AVE

15  DUCHESS AVE FRANKLINTON NC 27525 15 DUCHESS AVE

247 E BEULAH RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 247 E BEULAH RD

R S T U V W
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
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GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2162880845 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 7576368748 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195398672 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 9197725618 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9193890593 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

WINDSOR NC 279830875 2527943944 W

WILSON NC 27893 9198092435 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9192101699 W

SIMS NC 27880 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 8179194142 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194128650 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 9198013063 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195568871 O

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9195568871 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 9198686424 W

SCOTLAND NECK NC 27874 2523787240 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 O

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9842975878 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

EDENTON NC 27932 9193328822 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

EDENTON NC 27932 U

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 7043404039 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9198194333 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 9194416892 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9199613931 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9198679324 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 9198973397 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 19 NC N 2/8/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN F 34 Y 3/15/2022 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN U 19 N 2/9/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 19 NC Y 3/25/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 19 NC Y 3/25/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 42 OH Y 1/5/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE

UN U 19 N 1/19/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 70 Y 2/22/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN U 19 NC N 1/19/2022 |1507B| GREENVILLE #7B C

UN U 19 NC N 3/25/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 19 CT N 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN F 64 NJ Y 2/10/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN F 22 TX Y 3/1/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 19 VA Y 1/7/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 53 NC Y 3/8/2022 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON MU03

NL F 71 MI Y 3/2/2022 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

UN M 68 NC Y 7/25/2018 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 48 Y 1/25/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 68 NC Y 11/2/2007 |SN| SNAKEBITE

NL M 57 NC Y 7/17/2019 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 68 NC Y 8/30/2012 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL U 52 Y 1/13/2022 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

UN M 54 Y 2/25/2022 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

UN F 64 TX Y 1/21/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1 MU04

NL M 44 NC Y 11/2/2012 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL M 62 WA Y 2/2/2022 |NH| NH

UN F 52 NC Y 3/30/2016 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN F 56 Y 12/7/2021 |001| RIVER

UN M 59 MA Y 3/21/2022 |11| SANDY CREEK

UN M 69 NY Y 1/20/2022 |NH| NH

NL M 62 OC Y 6/11/2008 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

NL F 63 PA Y 6/11/2008 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

NL F 53 VA Y 9/17/2020 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL F 44 NC Y 2/27/2017 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 65 NC N 6/4/2018 |SN| SCOTLAND NECK

NL U 39 Y 3/21/2022 |13| PILOT

UN M 53 NC Y 9/15/2020 |01| LOUISBURG CITY MU01

UN M 42 NC Y 2/14/2022 |09| CEDAR ROCK

UN F 44 NC Y 5/17/2011 |2| WEST EDENTON EDEN

NL F 39 NC Y 10/26/2010 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN U 39 N 3/28/2022 |2| WEST EDENTON

UN F 70 NC Y 3/3/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN M 58 IL Y 3/14/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN M 65 NC Y 2/15/2016 |009| JUDKINS

NL M 46 NC Y 8/17/2016 |05| EAST HARRIS

UN U 39 Y 1/11/2022 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 54 OH Y 5/17/2019 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON MU03

NL M 57 PA Y 12/11/2018 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON MU03

NL M 68 NY Y 3/9/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 06B 6 3

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

1 06A 6 3

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF LOUISBURG 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

EDENTON 2 WARD #2 1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 1 1 1

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000989



YTD PC MASTER

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

23 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

32 #01 #01 #01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

32 #01 #01 #01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 7

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 11 SCOTLAND NECK COSC

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

1 3 COMMISSION #3 3

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

1 2 COMMISSION #2 2

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S11

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

27 5 COMMISSION #5 5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 4 COMMISSION #4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000990



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 8

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL BOARD #5 3

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 2

#01 WD

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #2

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

#01 WD

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY SCHOOL

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #2

S11 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER #3

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU01 TOWN OF LOUISBURG 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDEN EDENTON 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1980 |0015| |0015|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1952 |19| |19|

N 2003 |1507B| |1507B|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1958 |18| |18|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 1951 |0800B| |0800B|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1974 |14| |14|

N 1954 |SN| |SN|

N 1965 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1954 |08| |08|

N 1970 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1968 |01| |01|

N 1958 |18| |18|

N 1978 |1504| |1504|

N 1960 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1970 |18| |18|

N 1966 |001| |001|

N 1963 |11| |11|

N 1953 |WMSB| |WMSB|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1959 |19| |19|

N 1969 |1509| |1509|

N 1978 |0037| |0037|

N 1957 |SN-1| |SN1|

N 1983 |13| |13|

N 1969 |01| |01|

N 1980 |09| |09|

N 1978 |2| |2|

N 1983 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1983 |2| |2|

N 1952 |1201| |1201|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1957 |009| |009|

N 1976 |05| |05|

N 1983 |05| |05|

N 1968 |15| |15|

N 1965 |15| |15|

N 1954 |0015| |0015|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2898
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925
2926
2927
2928
2929
2930
2931
2932
2933
2934
2935
2936
2937
2938
2939
2940
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YTD PC MASTER

EH587283 EH000587283 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 84518 A ACTIVE AV

EH588685 EH000588685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279366 A ACTIVE AV

EH592190 EH000592190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161603 A ACTIVE AP

EH596838 EH000596838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279393 A ACTIVE AV

EH602409 EH000602409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 34666 A ACTIVE AP

EH606960 EH000606960 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 105977 A ACTIVE AV

EH609573 EH000609573 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107158 A ACTIVE AP

EH61129 EH000061129 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 270037 A ACTIVE AV

EH619790 EH000619790 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 80610 A ACTIVE AV

EH623999 EH000623999 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106460 A ACTIVE AV

EH624004 EH000624004 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107198 A ACTIVE AP

EH625273 EH000625273 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106121 A ACTIVE AV

EH627246 EH000627246 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 59371 A ACTIVE AP

EH628637 EH000628637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160469 A ACTIVE AV

EH630651 EH000630651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106563 A ACTIVE AV

EH631198 EH000631198 REP UNA REP to UNA 37 GATES 16186 A ACTIVE AV

EH642188 EH000642188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 113984 A ACTIVE AV

EH643851 EH000643851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106776 A ACTIVE AV

EH647953 EH000647953 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 88066 A ACTIVE AV

EH655223 EH000655223 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 89072 A ACTIVE AV

EH658930 EH000658930 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757525885 A ACTIVE AV

EH672099 EH000672099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106317 A ACTIVE AV

EH672100 EH000672100 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106318 A ACTIVE AV

EH682593 EH000682593 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107257 A ACTIVE AP

EH682623 EH000682623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30102323 A ACTIVE AV

EH686989 EH000686989 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106297 A ACTIVE AV

EH69229 EH000069229 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 94 WASHINGTON 30011048 A ACTIVE AV

EH693309 EH000693309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159824 A ACTIVE AV

EH702241 EH000702241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 95721 A ACTIVE AV

EH704596 EH000704596 REP UNA REP to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2829756 A ACTIVE AV

EH709631 EH000709631 REP UNA REP to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107046 A ACTIVE AV

EH741228 EH000741228 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757509125 A ACTIVE AV

EH746361 EH000746361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159907 A ACTIVE AV

EH750142 EH000750142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160676 A ACTIVE AV

EH757123 EH000757123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106516 A ACTIVE AV

EH77075 EH000077075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 51749 A ACTIVE AV

EH774369 EH000774369 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160361 A ACTIVE AV

EH775812 EH000775812 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30212196 A ACTIVE AP

EH787458 EH000787458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106547 A ACTIVE AV

EH790853 EH000790853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 132003 A ACTIVE AP

EH794568 EH000794568 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 112964 A ACTIVE AV

EH797838 EH000797838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 265055 A ACTIVE AV

EH808863 EH000808863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279499 A ACTIVE AV

EH829929 EH000829929 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 134337 A ACTIVE AV

EH835308 EH000835308 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 159996 A ACTIVE AV

EH839508 EH000839508 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 70870 A ACTIVE AV

EH840745 EH000840745 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 150721 A ACTIVE AV

EH852555 EH000852555 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 107112 A ACTIVE AP

EH859413 EH000859413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 87661 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
2941
2942
2943
2944
2945
2946
2947
2948
2949
2950
2951
2952
2953
2954
2955
2956
2957
2958
2959
2960
2961
2962
2963
2964
2965
2966
2967
2968
2969
2970
2971
2972
2973
2974
2975
2976
2977
2978
2979
2980
2981
2982
2983
2984
2985
2986
2987
2988
2989
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WATT JEREMY STEVEN

VERIFIED GARCIA NADINE

VERIFICATION PENDING VICK MARK TIMOTHY

VERIFIED STANLEY ZERA ANGELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER DEMETRIUS JOHNATHAN

VERIFIED ALSTON AUNDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING CORN DAWN SARAH

VERIFIED COLLINS RONNIE LOUIS

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFIED WELCH MARIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS SERENA MARIE

VERIFIED ROBINSON PATRICIA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KRUSKIE MATTHEW JOHN

VERIFIED ENGLES SYBIL

VERIFIED MCCLELLAND CHARLES FRANK

VERIFIED JONES JONATHAN AVON

VERIFIED DELOACH MICHAEL BRANDON

VERIFIED ROBERTSON APRIL BIANCHA

VERIFIED CLARK ROGER ANSON

VERIFIED HICKEY THERESA MARIE

VERIFIED SEALY MICHAEL RYAN

VERIFIED RUSS INGRID LUCILA

VERIFIED RUSS TODD EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING SAUTRO MICHELLE URBAN

VERIFIED BLAKESLEE BETH ANN

VERIFIED EASLEY JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED SNYDER GREGORY ALAN

VERIFIED DUBOIS LATANYA YVETTE

VERIFIED GRIFFITH CLARENDON WAITE

VERIFIED SMOLENYAK SEAN WINSTON

VERIFIED GIORDANO PHILIP MARIO

VERIFIED BATTS REBEKAH RAY

VERIFIED ATTERBERRY TAWANA PATRICE

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG AMY CAMILLA

VERIFIED LEAVITT JEFFERY SCOTT

VERIFIED DALE HOLT STANFIELD

VERIFIED COZART PHILLIP THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LYON CODY RICHARD

VERIFIED CAMPBELL CHERNESSA TENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KORNEGAY LAKYSHA OCTAVIA

VERIFIED DAVIS JAMAL AKKEEM

VERIFIED SPEIGHT STEPHANIE LEIGH

VERIFIED YARBOROUGH MARQUITA VICTORIA

VERIFIED PERRY ISAAC TYRONE

VERIFIED CHAPPELL DONNA TURNER

VERIFIED ELMORE KIM ALISA FEREBEE

VERIFIED BRYANT EVAN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING BOGER CARLEY KEESE

VERIFIED JAWORSKI TARA LYNNE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

50  FALLS CREEK DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 50 FALLS CREEK DR

424  JENKINS ST TARBORO NC 27886 424 JENKINS ST

6957  RIVERPOINT RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6957 RIVERPOINT RD

2432  SHREVE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2432 SHREVE RD

107  JAMES ANDREWS DR NORLINA NC 27563 107 JAMES ANDREWS DR

195  BREEDLOVE RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 195 BREEDLOVE RD

124  BRANTLEYTOWN RD ZEBULON NC 27597 124 BRANTLEYTOWN RD

1540  JENKINS FARM RD PINETOPS NC 27864 1540 JENKINS FARM RD

108  GREGORY MNR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 108 GREGORY MNR

85  BEAVER RIDGE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 85 BEAVER RIDGE DR

662  BOB RICHARDS RD ZEBULON NC 27597 662 BOB RICHARDS RD

240  ALCOCK LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 240 ALCOCK LN

354  BENNETTE PERRY RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 354 BENNETTE PERRY RD

4059  CEDAR TREE DR BAILEY NC 27807 4059 CEDAR TREE DR

JR 108  CHUCKWAGON DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 633 LAKE ROYALE

57  HARRELL LN EURE NC 27935 57 HARRELL LN

717  PARHAM ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 717 PARHAM ST

756  COOKE RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 756 COOKE RD

123  CEDAR CREEK LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 123 CEDAR CREEK LN

65  BIRDIE LN LOUISBURG NC 27549 65 BIRDIE LN

6517  WILLING WORKER RD LUCAMA NC 27851 6517 WILLING WORKER RD

705  HAVEN PEAK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 705 HAVEN PEAK LN

705  HAVEN PEAK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 705 HAVEN PEAK LN

1113  CRENDALL WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1113 CRENDALL WAY

2112  COLEMAN DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2112 COLEMAN DR

50  POND RIDGE RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 50 POND RIDGE RD

15699  NC HWY 32  N ROPER NC 27970 15699 NC HWY 32 N

810  SOUTH CREEK DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 810 SOUTH CREEK DR

102  WHITE OAK CIR LOUISBURG NC 27549 102 WHITE OAK CIR

230  SMALL DR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 230 SMALL DR

200  MALLORY OAK DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 200 MALLORY OAK DR

6537  GOOD NEWS CHURCH RD STANTONSBURG NC 27883 6537 GOOD NEWS CHURCH RD

810  SOUTH CREEK DR NASHVILLE NC 27856 810 SOUTH CREEK DR

9977  STONE HERITAGE RD BAILEY NC 27807 PO BOX 371

25  WALKING TRL YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 25 WALKING TRL

251  SAGAMORE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 P O BOX 124

4150 N OLD CARRIAGE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 4150 N OLD CARRIAGE RD

7322 N NC 43 MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 PO BOX 1

511  HOLDEN FOREST DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 511 HOLDEN FOREST DR

403 S COOPER DR HENDERSON NC 27536 403 S COOPER DR

813  SHEARIN ANDREW RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 813 SHEARIN ANDREW RD

617  PENNSYLVANIA AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 617 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

910  TARBORO ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 910 TARBORO ST

2529  HICKSBORO RD HENDERSON NC 27537 2529 HICKSBORO RD

237  MACON DR   #302 NASHVILLE NC 27856 237 MACON DR UNIT 302

145  CORNERSTONE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 145 CORNERSTONE DR

2862 E OLD SPRING HOPE RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 2862 E OLD SPRING HOPE RD

145  ANNA MARIE WAY YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 145 ANNA MARIE WAY

117  MONTANA DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 956 LAKE ROYALE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194268017 W

TARBORO NC 27886 U

ELM CITY NC 27822 9197989456 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9196732272 B

NORLINA NC 27563 9197964776 U

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9196126743 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

PINETOPS NC 27864 7044310000 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9192106700 W

BAILEY NC 27807 9193331576 B

LOUISBURG NC 275499585 9196061330 W

EURE NC 27935 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2528853801 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9197063575 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9198019866 W

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9192190707 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9192190729 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 9192804376 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9198104390 W

ROPER NC 27970 9194228189 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 9199287274 W

ELIZABETH CTY NC 279099459 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 9194419797 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 U

WENDELL NC 27591 U

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

BUNN NC 27508 2524783156 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

FALKLAND NC 278270001 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2527623834 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2524529840 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 9197069346 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 U

NASHVILLE NC 27856 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9197288373 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 2522300949 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 275497472 7327631825 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 NC Y 5/30/2017 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN U 47 Y 1/6/2022 |0102| TARBORO 2

NL M 63 NC Y 4/4/2022 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL F 42 NC Y 1/12/2022 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE RMT

NL M 47 NC Y 4/3/2022 |010| WEST WARRENTON

UN M 61 NC Y 1/3/2022 |02| WEST LOUISBURG COUNTRY

UN F 38 NY Y 3/24/2022 |06| BUNN

NL M 71 NC N 6/18/2018 |1301| TEMPERANCE HALL

UN F 61 KY Y 8/19/2016 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN U 68 Y 2/16/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL U 36 Y 3/26/2022 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 65 Y 1/13/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL M 50 MA Y 10/28/2008 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL F 42 NC Y 3/1/2022 |P01A| BAILEY

NL M 61 FL Y 2/25/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 43 NC Y 3/3/2015 |2| PRECINCT #2

NL M 36 NC Y 7/23/2012 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

UN F 39 Y 3/16/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN M 40 MA Y 9/4/2018 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL F 36 NY Y 10/22/2018 |05| EAST HARRIS

NL U 40 Y 2/10/2022 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

HL F 48 Y 2/3/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

NL M 53 NE Y 2/3/2022 |18| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 1

UN U 35 Y 3/31/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

NL F 52 CA Y 3/23/2012 |1511A| GREENVILLE #11A C

UN F 45 WV Y 2/2/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 62 VA Y 9/14/2021 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

NL U 47 Y 1/8/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN M 70 NJ Y 3/17/2020 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN U 47 Y 3/7/2022 |NIX| NIXONTON

NL U 57 Y 3/17/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN F 34 NC Y 1/31/2018 |PRGA| GARDNERS

UN U 47 Y 1/18/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

UN U 53 NC N 3/14/2022 |P01A| BAILEY

UN U 43 Y 2/22/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL F 65 NC Y 5/15/2007 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

UN U 32 Y 2/27/2022 |P11A| RED OAK 56

UN M 32 Y 4/1/2022 |0701| FALKLAND

NL F 32 NC Y 2/25/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU04

NL F 45 NC Y 9/5/2019 |WH| WH HE

NL M 39 NJ Y 4/2/2012 |P18A| ROCKY MOUNT HUNTER HILL 57

NL F 47 NC Y 4/6/2016 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 39 Y 2/4/2022 |1201| ROCKY MOUNT 1 RMT

UN U 49 Y 9/7/2020 |CC| CC

UN U 62 Y 1/27/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 63 NC Y 11/28/2012 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 54 NC Y 6/10/2020 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 32 Y 3/21/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

NL F 45 NJ Y 8/2/2018 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 5

1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-1 RY.MT.WARD 1 1 07B 7 5

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 5

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 1 1 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

1 2 2 1

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 1 1 1

1 9 9 11

1 07B 7 4

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

23 2 COMMISSION #2 S03

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S06

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

5

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

5 CDSO CD-SO OCL

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

32 #05 #05 #05

25 2 COMMISSION #2 9

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S10

32 #01 #01 #01

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

S03 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 2

SCHOOL #6

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

S06 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #8

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

OCL

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #4 1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

#05

SCHOOL #9

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

S10 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

#01 WD

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

BB BC BD BE
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WATER #2

WATER DISTRICT 1

WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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2963
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YTD PC MASTER

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

MU04 TOWN OF YOUNGSVILLE 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |19| |19|

N 1975 |0102| |0102|

N 1959 |0035| |0035|

N 1980 |1203| |1203|

N 1975 |010| |010|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1951 |1301| |1301|

N 1961 |18| |18|

N 1954 |18| |18|

N 1986 |05| |05|

N 1957 |18| |18|

N 1972 |05| |05|

N 1980 |0001| |0001|

N 1961 |08| |08|

N 1979 |2| |2|

N 1986 |0033| |0033|

N 1983 |17| |17|

N 1982 |15| |15|

N 1986 |05| |05|

N 1982 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1974 |18| |18|

N 1969 |18| |18|

N 1987 |19| |19|

N 1970 |1511A| |1511A|

N 1977 |14| |14|

N 1960 |SK| |SK|

N 1975 |0015| |0015|

N 1952 |17| |17|

N 1975 |NIX| |NIX|

N 1965 |15| |15|

N 1988 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1975 |0015| |0015|

N 1969 |0001| |0001|

N 1979 |14| |14|

N 1957 |08| |08|

N 1990 |0026| |0026|

N 1990 |0701| |0701|

N 1990 |19| |19|

N 1977 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1983 |0038| |0038|

N 1975 |1205| |1205|

N 1983 |1201| |1201|

N 1973 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1960 |0015| |0015|

N 1959 |15| |15|

N 1968 |0015| |0015|

N 1990 |19| |19|

N 1977 |08| |08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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2963
2964
2965
2966
2967
2968
2969
2970
2971
2972
2973
2974
2975
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YTD PC MASTER

EH872879 EH000872879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106321 A ACTIVE AV

EH87321 EH000087321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 54809 A ACTIVE AV

EH893709 EH000893709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106301 A ACTIVE AV

EH898099 EH000898099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106103 A ACTIVE AV

EH905154 EH000905154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107256 A ACTIVE AP

EH907934 EH000907934 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 92507 A ACTIVE AV

EH912859 EH000912859 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757526000 A ACTIVE AP

EH918848 EH000918848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757522399 A ACTIVE AP

EH919557 EH000919557 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106173 A ACTIVE AV

EH92071 EH000092071 REP DEM REP to DEM 93 WARREN 23886 A ACTIVE AV

EH926219 EH000926219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106566 A ACTIVE AV

EH93243 EH000093243 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525945 A ACTIVE AV

EH935304 EH000935304 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 137377 A ACTIVE AV

EH936061 EH000936061 REP DEM REP to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 77055 A ACTIVE AV

EH946476 EH000946476 UNA REP UNA to REP 91 VANCE 137538 A ACTIVE AV

EH965705 EH000965705 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525943 A ACTIVE AV

EH979823 EH000979823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 106674 A ACTIVE AV

EH980366 EH000980366 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 125973 A ACTIVE AV

EH98123 EH000098123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526638 A ACTIVE AP

EH984556 EH000984556 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 105747 A ACTIVE AV

EH986290 EH000986290 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 87203 A ACTIVE AV

EH999464 EH000999464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107157 A ACTIVE AP

EJ11585 EJ000011585 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 9876 A ACTIVE AV

EJ12229 EJ000012229 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 34671 A ACTIVE AP

EJ15067 EJ000015067 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 34474 A ACTIVE AV

EJ16416 EJ000016416 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 34475 A ACTIVE AV

EJ16655 EJ000016655 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 15072 A ACTIVE AP

EJ16989 EJ000016989 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 15406 A ACTIVE AP

EJ17596 EJ000017596 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 34511 A ACTIVE AV

EJ18818 EJ000018818 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 17235 A ACTIVE AV

EJ20472 EJ000020472 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 33601 A ACTIVE AV

EJ20555 EJ000020555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 42 HALIFAX 106452 A ACTIVE AN

EJ20599 EJ000020599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34678 A ACTIVE AP

EJ21111 EJ000021111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34569 A ACTIVE AV

EJ21342 EJ000021342 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 19759 A ACTIVE A2

EJ21700 EJ000021700 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 91 VANCE 133670 A ACTIVE AV

EJ22102 EJ000022102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 20569 A ACTIVE AV

EJ22159 EJ000022159 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 20653 A ACTIVE AV

EJ22294 EJ000022294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137333 A ACTIVE AV

EJ22746 EJ000022746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 21374 A ACTIVE AP

EJ25350 EJ000025350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34642 A ACTIVE AP

EJ25650 EJ000025650 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 24885 A ACTIVE AV

EJ25926 EJ000025926 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 93 WARREN 33242 A ACTIVE AV

EJ26171 EJ000026171 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 25533 A ACTIVE AV

EJ26810 EJ000026810 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 26372 A ACTIVE A2

EJ2692 EJ000002692 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 675 A ACTIVE AV

EJ27903 EJ000027903 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 27844 A ACTIVE AV

EJ28102 EJ000028102 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 28155 A ACTIVE AP

EJ28273 EJ000028273 DEM REP DEM to REP 91 VANCE 137371 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROJAS ROSA

VERIFIED BARKLEY RICHARD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED GORDON TENAYA NYJAI

VERIFIED PAYAMS NATHALIE DUBRASKA

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE DOMINIQUE VALEECE

VERIFIED HILL NICOLE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLISON QUANESHA LASHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT KEARA SHONTEL

VERIFIED DELACRUZ MERCEDES JOSELIN

VERIFIED VANN GEORGE NORWOOD

VERIFIED SELL MARLO LANE

VERIFIED SCHELL MARK WILLIAM

VERIFIED HOLDER KHADIJAH SHANELLE

VERIFIED BARNETT HERBERT WARREN

VERIFIED HART TREVA LEE

VERIFIED VIA HALEY MARIE

VERIFIED CRAWLEY FREHIWOT BIZUALEM

VERIFIED GARCIA ORTIZ GILBERTO FELIX

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN PAMELA JEAN

VERIFIED PLEASENT TANYA DONNELLA

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ CIRILO RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYES MARCIE ANN

VERIFIED TRAYLOR ROBERT WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY OZIE LEON

VERIFIED GARDNER RICK LAMSON

VERIFIED GARDNER BONNIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN MARILYN ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORT TARA SATTERWHITE

VERIFIED TEAGUE KELLY LYNN

VERIFIED HARRIS JANICE DENISE

VERIFIED SANDERSON CATHERINE LANE

UNVERIFIED NEW WILLIAMS KEITH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL MILDRED STEVENSON

VERIFIED CRUMP BETTY FAITH AYANNA

CONFIRMATION PENDING MOORING JOHN C

VERIFIED PASCHALL CURTIS NORMAN

VERIFIED GILLS MARIO DARRELL

VERIFIED OWENS PATRICIA ADAMS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JOHNATHAN TRUMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER DENNIS AKEEM JAMAAL HAMEED

VERIFICATION PENDING ELDRETH KERRI FRANKLIN

VERIFIED HUNDLEY WALTER JOHN

VERIFIED HARVEY NCOLE IMAN

VERIFIED OWENS KYEL DEDRICK

CONFIRMATION PENDING PERRY BYRON TYRUS

VERIFIED ROSE GLENWOOD BAHNSON

VERIFIED GUCWA JADWIGA TERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER ADRIAN ANTONIO

VERIFIED HENDERSON E'NIJAH MARQUEL
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YTD PC MASTER

102  WHITE OAK CIR LOUISBURG NC 27549 102 WHITE OAK CIR

JR 312 E GREEN ST FRANKLINTON NC 27525 312 E GREEN ST

604  SHAWNEE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 1465 LAKE ROYALE

820  VONKRAMER CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 820 VONKRAMER CT

310  SHORE PINE DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 310 SHORE PINE DR

40  POLO DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 40 POLO DR

310  PINEVIEW AVE WILSON NC 27896 310 PINEVIEW AVE

307  HILL ST NE WILSON NC 27893 307 HILL ST NE

483  N C 96 HWY E YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 483 N C 96 HWY E

JR 104  PINE RIDGE DR MACON NC 27551 104 PINE RIDGE DR

230  ROSEWOOD LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 230 ROSEWOOD LN

3727  MARTHA LN N WILSON NC 27896 3727 MARTHA LN N

527  WATER ST HENDERSON NC 27536 527 WATER ST

60  EDDINS LN ZEBULON NC 27597 60 EDDINS LN

212  PLEASANT WAY   #APTA HENDERSON NC 27536 212A PLEASANT WAY

5320  SOLARIS DR N WILSON NC 27896 5320 SOLARIS DR N

1556  RIPLEY WOODS ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1556 RIPLEY WOODS ST

3949  RICH LN MIDDLESEX NC 27557 3949 RICH LN

304  KATHERINE CT   #APT-B WILSON NC 27893 304 KATHERINE CT # APT-B

10  SHALLOW DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 10 SHALLOW DR

97  RAYMOND THARRINGTON RD LOUISBURG NC 27549 7053 NC 561 HWY

371  WALTON RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 371 WALTON RD

113  FOREST LN NORLINA NC 27563 PO BOX 338

1593  TOWER RD NORLINA NC 27563 1593 TOWER RD

133  BIRCH LN LITTLETON NC 27850 133 BIRCH LN

133  BIRCH LN LITTLETON NC 27850 133 BIRCH LN

144  BOWEN RD NORLINA NC 27563 144 BOWEN RD

458  WATSON RD NORLINA NC 27563 458 WATSON RD

105  MAPLE CT LITTLETON NC 27850 105 MAPLE CT

2720  US HIGHWAY 1  N NORLINA NC 27563 2720 US HIGHWAY 1 N

343  LYNCH POINT RD MACON NC 27551 343 LYNCH POINT RD

4185  NC HWY 125 HALIFAX NC 27839 4185 NC HWY 125

269  COOL SPRINGS SCHOOL RD   #R NORLINA NC 27563 269 COOL SPRINGS SCHOOL R

648  PEARL HARBOR RD LITTLETON NC 27850 648 PEARL HARBOR RD

411 N MAIN ST WARRENTON NC 27589 411 N MAIN ST

33  FERN LN HENDERSON NC 27537 33 FERN LN

338  HAMLET RD HOLLISTER NC 27844 338 HAMLET RD

421  COUNTY HOME RD WARRENTON NC 27589 421 COUNTY HOME RD

1595  CLUB POND RD HENDERSON NC 27537 1595 CLUB POND RD

803  AXTELL RIDGEWAY RD NORLINA NC 27563 803 AXTELL RIDGEWAY RD

426  ROOKER DAIRY RD NORLINA NC 27563 426 ROOKER DAIRY RD

328  WELDON RD NORLINA NC 27563 328 WELDON RD

146  INDIAN DR NORLINA NC 27563 95 INDIAN DR

421  COUNTY HOME RD WARRENTON NC 27589 421 COUNTY HOME RD

106  WILLIAMS ACRES DR HENDERSON NC 27537 106 WILLIAMS ACRES DR

727  ENTERPRISE RD LITTLETON NC 27850 727 ENTERPRISE RD

400  FOREST HILL DR LITTLETON NC 27850 400 FOREST HILL DR

1241  DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD WARRENTON NC 27589 1241 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD

153  SPRINGWATER RD HENDERSON NC 27537 153 SPRINGWATER RD
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YTD PC MASTER

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

LOUISBURG NC 275497473 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195572436 W

WILSON NC 27896 9192925026 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522308976 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194576291 A

MACON NC 27551 2522573041 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 B

WILSON NC 27896 9197965788 W

HENDERSON NC 27536 2529155310 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

HENDERSON NC 275367701 U

WILSON NC 27896 9195592684 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9196856567 B

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9195917832 O

WILSON NC 27893 9193028022 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 8622640052 B

LOUISBURG NC 275498855 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

NORLINA NC 275630338 W

NORLINA NC 27563 2522571127 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525786333 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525786333 W

NORLINA NC 27563 2524564424 W

NORLINA NC 27563 2522266165 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 W

NORLINA NC 27563 2522130138 B

MACON NC 27551 W

HALIFAX NC 27839 2522044605 B

D D NORLINA NC 275639677 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 5716591245 B

WARRENTON NC 27589 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2522266762 W

HOLLISTER NC 27844 2528837995 B

WARRENTON NC 27589 2528200475 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 9196721378 B

NORLINA NC 27563 2528205982 B

NORLINA NC 27563 W

NORLINA NC 27563 W

NORLINA NC 275638913 2675887177 B

WARRENTON NC 27589 2524259674 B

HENDERSON NC 27537 2524338777 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525863268 W

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525860012 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 I

HENDERSON NC 27537 2527013434 B
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YTD PC MASTER

HL F 60 OC Y 2/4/2022 |17| WEST HARRIS

UN M 66 NJ Y 4/11/2008 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON MU03

UN F 39 NJ Y 2/2/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

HL F 39 Y 1/11/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

UN U 29 Y 3/31/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL F 29 MI Y 8/30/2019 |03| WEST FRANKLINTON

NL F 28 NC Y 2/22/2022 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL F 28 NC Y 11/3/2020 |PRWA| WILSON A CIWI

HL F 48 Y 1/20/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 69 NC Y 1/2/2009 |002| SIXPOUND

NL U 50 Y 2/25/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

UN M 62 IL Y 2/21/2022 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN F 28 NC Y 1/13/2022 |EH1| EH1 HE

NL M 79 MA Y 10/12/2015 |05| EAST HARRIS

UN U 58 Y 3/15/2022 |WH| WH HE

NL F 28 NC Y 2/17/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 45 Y 3/8/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2 MU07

HL M 40 PR Y 12/1/2014 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL F 68 NC Y 3/30/2022 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 39 NJ Y 12/2/2021 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 43 CA Y 6/8/2018 |10| GOLD MINE

UN F 41 Y 3/24/2022 |14| EAST YOUNGSVILLE

NL M 85 NC Y 10/12/1968 |013| NORLINA 51

NL M 58 NY Y 4/4/2022 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL M 76 MI Y 1/11/2022 |012| ROANOKE

NL F 74 MI Y 1/11/2022 |012| ROANOKE

NL F 41 VA Y 9/20/2001 |004| SMITH CREEK

NL F 46 NC Y 2/20/2002 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL U 58 Y 2/4/2022 |012| ROANOKE

NL F 60 WA Y 2/27/2004 |003| HAWTREE

NL F 68 VA Y 10/30/2020 |002| SIXPOUND

NL M 50 NC Y 12/28/2021 |WEL3| WELDON 3

NL U 54 Y 4/6/2022 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL F 35 NC Y 3/2/2022 |001| RIVER

UN M 51 NC Y 7/30/2005 |010| WEST WARRENTON 53

UN M 37 Y 6/5/2020 |KITT| KITT

NL M 38 VA Y 9/13/2006 |008| FISHING CREEK

NL F 72 OH Y 11/28/2006 |014| EAST WARRENTON

UN M 34 NC Y 12/30/2021 |SCRK| SCRK

NL M 33 NC Y 11/13/2007 |010| WEST WARRENTON

UN F 36 Y 3/23/2022 |004| SMITH CREEK

UN M 31 NC Y 10/21/2010 |003| HAWTREE

UN F 29 NY Y 9/27/2020 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL M 29 NJ Y 12/28/2011 |014| EAST WARRENTON

UN M 31 NC Y 9/18/2012 |006| SANDY CREEK

NL M 88 NC Y 7/16/1979 |001| RIVER

NL F 64 OC Y 6/6/2014 |001| RIVER

UN M 56 NC N 12/4/2014 |010| WEST WARRENTON

NL M 25 NC Y 1/11/2022 |CC| CC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
2990
2991
2992
2993
2994
2995
2996
2997
2998
2999
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001010



YTD PC MASTER

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

HENDERSON 04th 04th 1 9 09B 11

1 9 9 11

HENDERSON 02nd 02nd 1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 1 9 9 11

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

NORLINA 1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 06A 6 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

WARRENTON 1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11
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YTD PC MASTER

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

32 #05 #05 #05

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

32 #05 #05 #05

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 CCD2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 12 WELDON WELS

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

32 #04 #04 #04

27 5 COMMISSION #5 5

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

32 #03 #03 #03

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

32 #07 #07 #07
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YTD PC MASTER

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #2

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #7

#05

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

#05

SCHOOL #7

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

WELDON SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

#04 WD

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

#03 WD

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

#07 WD
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WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT
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YTD PC MASTER

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU03 TOWN OF FRANKLINTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

MU07 TOWN OF WAKE FOREST 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 NORLINA 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

53 WARRENTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |17| |17|

N 1956 |03| |03|

N 1983 |08| |08|

N 1983 |19| |19|

N 1993 |15| |15|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1994 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1994 |PRWA| |PRWA|

N 1974 |14| |14|

N 1953 |002| |002|

N 1972 |15| |15|

N 1960 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1994 |EH1| |EH1|

N 1943 |05| |05|

N 1964 |WH2| |WH2|

N 1994 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1977 |19| |19|

N 1982 |0006| |0006|

N 1954 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1983 |14| |14|

N 1979 |10| |10|

N 1981 |14| |14|

N 1937 |013| |013|

N 1964 |006| |006|

N 1946 |012| |012|

N 1948 |012| |012|

N 1981 |004| |004|

N 1976 |006| |006|

N 1964 |012| |012|

N 1962 |003| |003|

N 1954 |002| |002|

N 1972 |WEL-3| |WEL3|

N 1968 |006| |006|

N 1987 |001| |001|

N 1971 |010| |010|

N 1985 |KITT| |KITT|

N 1984 |008| |008|

N 1950 |014| |014|

N 1988 |SCRK| |SCRK|

N 1989 |010| |010|

N 1986 |004| |004|

N 1991 |003| |003|

N 1993 |006| |006|

N 1993 |014| |014|

N 1991 |006| |006|

N 1934 |001| |001|

N 1958 |001| |001|

N 1966 |010| |010|

N 1997 |DABN| |DABN|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
2990
2991
2992
2993
2994
2995
2996
2997
2998
2999
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
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YTD PC MASTER

EJ29020 EJ000029020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 29609 A ACTIVE AV

EJ30389 EJ000030389 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 31886 A ACTIVE AV

EJ30753 EJ000030753 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 32424 A ACTIVE AV

EJ31215 EJ000031215 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 33269 A ACTIVE AV

EJ31824 EJ000031824 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 160689 A ACTIVE AV

EJ31858 EJ000031858 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 34409 A ACTIVE AV

EJ31879 EJ000031879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34443 A ACTIVE AV

EJ31885 EJ000031885 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 34451 A ACTIVE AV

EJ3452 EJ000003452 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 91 VANCE 137540 A ACTIVE AV

EJ6059 EJ000006059 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 4153 A ACTIVE AV

EJ6260 EJ000006260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 24283 A ACTIVE AP

EJ7358 EJ000007358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 25916 A ACTIVE AV

EJ7780 EJ000007780 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 93 WARREN 5933 A ACTIVE AV

EJ8519 EJ000008519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 34638 A ACTIVE AP

EJ8996 EJ000008996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 93 WARREN 7223 A ACTIVE AV

EJ9001 EJ000009001 UNA REP UNA to REP 93 WARREN 7228 A ACTIVE AV

EJ9012 EJ000009012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 91 VANCE 137456 A ACTIVE AV

EJ9832 EJ000009832 DEM REP DEM to REP 93 WARREN 8075 A ACTIVE AP

EK10372 EK000010372 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160224 A ACTIVE AV

EK11480 EK000011480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 9467 A ACTIVE AV

EK13179 EK000013179 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45337 A ACTIVE AP

EK13431 EK000013431 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 12843 A ACTIVE AP

EK13749 EK000013749 UNA REP UNA to REP 94 WASHINGTON 13210 A ACTIVE AV

EK14000 EK000014000 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 42201 A ACTIVE AV

EK14030 EK000014030 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 34617 A ACTIVE AV

EK14342 EK000014342 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 34669 A ACTIVE AV

EK14531 EK000014531 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 44937 A ACTIVE AV

EK15964 EK000015964 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212208 A ACTIVE AP

EK15972 EK000015972 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 30001362 A ACTIVE AP

EK17196 EK000017196 REP UNA REP to UNA 46 HERTFORD 32355 A ACTIVE AP

EK17577 EK000017577 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 39807 A ACTIVE AV

EK17898 EK000017898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 58 MARTIN 45112 A ACTIVE AV

EK18486 EK000018486 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 94 WASHINGTON 30004021 A ACTIVE A1

EK18970 EK000018970 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 44589 A ACTIVE AP

EK19526 EK000019526 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 36561 A ACTIVE AV

EK19686 EK000019686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30011169 A ACTIVE AV

EK20389 EK000020389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209089 A ACTIVE AV

EK21363 EK000021363 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45188 A ACTIVE AV

EK21405 EK000021405 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 94 WASHINGTON 30009655 A ACTIVE AV

EK21838 EK000021838 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 94 WASHINGTON 30008379 A ACTIVE AV

EK22311 EK000022311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 8 BERTIE 30319 A ACTIVE AV

EK22554 EK000022554 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30009480 A ACTIVE AV

EK22918 EK000022918 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209418 A ACTIVE AV

EK22994 EK000022994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 94 WASHINGTON 30010154 A ACTIVE AV

EK23117 EK000023117 REP UNA REP to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30010378 A ACTIVE AP

EK23400 EK000023400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 30010852 A ACTIVE AP

EK3705 EK000003705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 1671 A ACTIVE AV

EK4479 EK000004479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 2445 A ACTIVE AV

EK4480 EK000004480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 2446 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED QUINTAL CYNTHIA IRENE

VERIFIED PHARR KHADIJAH TY'KASHA

VERIFIED VATAVUK TOMMY JAMES

VERIFIED MEDLIN GRACIE ADDISON

VERIFIED RAMOS JOSEPH RAUL

VERIFIED DURHAM HARRIL DONCRA

VERIFIED SHEARIN LANDEN THOMAS

VERIFIED BROWN MICHAEL FRANK

VERIFIED YANCEY LAURICA RENE

VERIFIED ELLINGTON WILLIAM WINFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS DWAYNE EVERETT

VERIFIED GREEN MANSFIELD CHEYENNE

VERIFIED NEWSOME CHARLOTTE WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWELL ANNIE BELL

VERIFIED MEADOR SAMUEL W

VERIFIED MORGAN GARY WAYNE

VERIFIED MURPHY HARRIET PRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURROWS ANN SUTTON

VERIFIED GREEN LINDA MURPH

VERIFIED AYERS TONYA CROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ANGELA WOLFE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES PHILLIP EDWARD

VERIFIED SAWYER DENISE OWENS

VERIFIED BULLOCK MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFIED WHITLEY KAREN GREGORY

VERIFIED WHITLEY WILLIAM FRANKLIN

VERIFIED BROWNING SCOTT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JOSEPH ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING OLGUIN ORALIA ARELLANO

VERIFIED ROBERTSON JANET LEE

VERIFIED WHITLEY RASHEEN VONDEL

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS SHELANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS LINDSAY REA

VERIFIED WHITLEY TAYLOR GREGORY

VERIFIED HOWELL AMANDA

VERIFIED BROWN BRITTANY LICHELLE

VERIFIED JANNISE NICOLAS CLAY

VERIFIED HOLLINGSWORTH WILLIAM EARVETTE

VERIFIED JACKSON LINWOOD RONNELL

VERIFIED COBB KATLYNN STOTESBERRY

VERIFIED BROOKS SASHA AY'ANNA

VERIFIED COUCH GUNNER

VERIFIED BUNDY PAT MAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PHELPS CINDY HUTCHENS

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER SAYVIEN S

VERIFIED WHITE CAROLYN SMALL

VERIFIED MIZELL JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED MIZELL LINDA D

L M N O P Q
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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YTD PC MASTER

192  ELM ST MACON NC 27551 192 ELM ST

121  DEER RUN DR   #104 WARRENTON NC 27589 121 DEER RUN DR # 104

213  OAKWOOD DR MACON NC 27551 213 OAKWOOD DR

207  HARRIS ST NORLINA NC 27563 207 HARRIS ST

1300  DRIVERS CIR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1300 DRIVERS CIR

281  ELLINGTON RD MANSON NC 27553 281 ELLINGTON RD

120  SEQUOIA DR LITTLETON NC 27850 120 SEQUOIA DR

148 E KEARNEY RD WARRENTON NC 27589 148 E KEARNEY RD

390  WATERFALL RD HENDERSON NC 27537 390 WATERFALL RD

144 N MAIN ST   #210 WARRENTON NC 27589 144 N MAIN ST # 210

SR 107 S HALL ST WARRENTON NC 27589 107 S HALL ST

125  MOSBY FOREST LN   #103 LITTLETON NC 27850 125 MOSBY FOREST LN # 103

1721  US HIGHWAY 1  N NORLINA NC 27563 PO BOX 133

329  READ RD WARRENTON NC 27589 329 READ RD

189  MEADOWS RD NORLINA NC 27563 189 MEADOWS RD

824  RIDGEWAY DREWRY RD MANSON NC 27553 824 RIDGEWAY DREWRY RD

1134  POPLAR CREEK RD   #LOT8 HENDERSON NC 27537 1134 POPLAR CREEK RD # LOT8

207  CENTER ST NORLINA NC 27563 P.O. BOX 294

833  FRAZIER RD SPRING HOPE NC 27882 833 FRAZIER RD

3981  PEA RIDGE RD ROPER NC 27970 3981 PEA RIDGE RD

1175  CEDAR POINT DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1175 CEDAR POINT DR

111  TRUMAN AVE PLYMOUTH NC 27962 111 TRUMAN AVE

2602  NC HWY 45  S PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2602 NC HWY 45 S

1111  HARRISWAY DR WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1111 HARRISWAY DR

1250  TALL TIMBERS LN E WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1250 TALL TIMBERS LN E

JR 1250  TALL TIMBERS LN E WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1250 TALL TIMBERS LN E

1135  WHITE CEDAR LN WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1135 WHITE CEDAR LN

5650  MOSS LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 5650 MOSS LN

8078  MACKEYS RD ROPER NC 27970 8078 MACKEYS RD

118 E FAIRVIEW DR MURFREESBORO NC 27855 118 E FAIRVIEW DR

2600  MANNING RD JAMESVILLE NC 27846 2600 MANNING RD

1021  PECAN LN JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1021 PECAN LN

418  SAND HILL RD PLYMOUTH NC 27962 418 SAND HILL RD

1120  RED MAPLE LN JAMESVILLE NC 27846 1120 RED MAPLE LN

1376  THURMAN GRIFFIN RD WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1376 THURMAN GRIFFIN RD

2743  JONES WHITE RD ROPER NC 27970 2743 JONES WHITE RD

464  CLAYTON CIR WASHINGTON NC 27889 464 CLAYTON CIR

3444  GODARD TOWN RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 3444 GODARD TOWN RD

III 532  MADISON ST PLYMOUTH NC 27962 532 MADISON ST

206  WEST AVE PLYMOUTH NC 27962 PO BOX 91

442  BATCHELOR BAY DR WINDSOR NC 27983 442 BATCHELOR BAY DR

212  NEWBY ST ROPER NC 27970 PO BOX 141

120 N LIBRARY ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 120 N LIBRARY ST

128  PEMBROKE CIR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 128 PEMBROKE CIR

101  BENNETT DR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 101 BENNETT DR

212  ROBIN DR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 212 ROBIN DR

13107  NC HWY 32  N ROPER NC 27970 13107 NC HWY 32 N

108  HILLIARD DR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 108 HILLIARD DR

108  HILLIARD DR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 108 HILLIARD DR

R S T U V W
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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YTD PC MASTER

MACON NC 27551 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 2522042078 B

MACON NC 27551 8142434787 W

NORLINA NC 27563 2522044456 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 O

MANSON NC 27553 2522041773 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525788076 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 3472002550 U

HENDERSON NC 27537 U

WARRENTON NC 27589 2522575664 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 2522046435 B

LITTLETON NC 27850 2525861043 B

WISE NC 275940133 2525865309 W

WARRENTON NC 27589 U

NORLINA NC 27563 2524562966 W

MANSON NC 27553 W

HENDERSON NC 27537 2525722532 W

NORLINA NC 27563 W

SPRING HOPE NC 27882 2527931384 W

ROPER NC 27970 2527934967 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2527939025 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2527998729 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2522174966 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 2528091071 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 2526237102 B

ROPER NC 27970 2522176074 W

MURFREESBORO NC 27855 2528020968 O

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 8048152290 W

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 9842201318 B

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2525099522 B

JAMESVILLE NC 27846 W

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 W

ROPER NC 27970 2523256722 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 U

WASHINGTON NC 27889 2526612262 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2525061127 B

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2522171735 B

WINDSOR NC 27983 2528092755 W

ROPER NC 279700141 2524840407 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2524848292 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2523945987 U

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2525062923 B

ROPER NC 27970 2527934906 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2527935304 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2527935304 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 62 ME N 10/5/2016 |002| SIXPOUND 52

NL F 21 NC Y 7/12/2019 |014| EAST WARRENTON

NL M 66 PA Y 1/27/2020 |002| SIXPOUND

NL F 21 NC Y 10/2/2020 |013| NORLINA 51

HL M 28 NY Y 3/14/2022 |P17A| ROCKY MOUNT BENVENUE 57

UN M 41 NC Y 11/23/2021 |005| NUTBUSH

NL M 19 NC Y 12/17/2021 |012| ROANOKE

UN M 59 N 12/15/2021 |007| SHOCCO

UN U 44 Y 3/16/2022 |CC| CC

NL M 62 NC Y 5/21/1982 |014| EAST WARRENTON 53

NL M 58 NC Y 11/3/2009 |014| EAST WARRENTON 53

UN M 64 NC Y 4/24/2012 |001| RIVER

NL F 66 NC Y 5/6/1994 |003| HAWTREE

UN F 62 NC N 3/20/2022 |010| WEST WARRENTON

NL M 78 NC Y 4/5/1986 |004| SMITH CREEK

NL M 67 NC Y 4/6/1986 |005| NUTBUSH

NL F 87 NC Y 2/11/2022 |CC| CC

NL F 69 NC N 5/15/1982 |013| NORLINA 51

NL F 78 Y 2/1/2022 |P03A| SAMARIA

NL F 54 GA Y 9/22/1992 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

NL F 60 NC N 3/25/2022 |W| WILLIAMS

NL M 77 VA Y 9/17/1997 |P2| PLYMOUTH 2 PLY

NL F 56 NC Y 11/10/1997 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3

NL M 64 NC Y 4/18/2019 |W1| WILLIAMSTON 1 W

NL F 56 NC Y 11/8/2010 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 64 VA Y 11/22/2010 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL M 63 NC Y 11/12/2021 |W| WILLIAMS

NL F 38 NC Y 4/7/2022 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 40 NC Y 8/15/2002 |LM| LEES MILL

HL F 43 NC Y 8/25/2008 |M1| MURFREESBORO 1

NL F 61 VA Y 10/13/2016 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 33 NC Y 2/10/2022 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL F 58 Y 4/7/2008 |P2| PLYMOUTH 2

UN F 33 Y 5/4/2021 |J| JAMESVILLE

NL M 32 NC Y 10/10/2012 |BG| BEAR GRASS

NL F 30 NC Y 1/14/2022 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

UN U 28 Y 12/25/2021 |1201| PACTOLUS

NL M 26 NC Y 3/8/2022 |GR| GRIFFINS

NL M 25 NC Y 5/14/2019 |P1| PLYMOUTH 1 PLY

UN M 65 NC Y 9/7/2016 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3 PLY

NL F 22 NC Y 1/27/2022 |MH| MERRY HILL

NL F 22 NC Y 11/1/2018 |LM| LEES MILL ROP

UN U 20 NC N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL F 25 NC Y 3/18/2020 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3 PLY

UN U 48 Y 9/21/2020 |P2| PLYMOUTH 2

NL M 19 N 3/3/2021 |P1| PLYMOUTH 1 PLY

NL F 80 NC N 5/14/1964 |SK| SKINNERSVILLE

NL M 75 NC Y 10/9/1972 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3 PLY

NL F 72 MO Y 10/9/1972 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3 PLY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001021



YTD PC MASTER

MACON 1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

NORLINA 1 9 09B 3

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

WARRENTON 1 9 09B 3

WARRENTON 1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 09B 3

1 9 9 11

NORLINA 1 9 09B 3

1 07A 7 11

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 3

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 3 PLYMOUTH WARD 3 1 2 2 1

1 2 2 1

WILLIAMSTON 1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 1

1 06B 6 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 3

1 2 2 1

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 3

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 1 PLYMOUTH WARD 1 1 2 2 1

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 PLYMOUTH WARD 2 1 2 2 1

1 06B 6 3

TOWN OF ROPER 1 2 2 1

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 PLYMOUTH WARD 2 1 2 2 1

1 2 2 1

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 1 PLYMOUTH WARD 1 1 2 2 1

1 2 2 1

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 PLYMOUTH WARD 2 1 2 2 1

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 PLYMOUTH WARD 2 1 2 2 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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YTD PC MASTER

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 4 COMMISSION #4 4

32 #07 #07 #07

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 1 COMMISSION #1 1

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

32 #07 #07 #07

27 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

1 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH6

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

1 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

5

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH7

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 9

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH3

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

1 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

23 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

1 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

1 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

1 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

1 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

#07 WD

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

#07 WD

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD #2 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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WATER DISTRICT

WATER DISTRICT

WATER #2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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52 MACON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 NORLINA 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

53 WARRENTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

53 WARRENTON 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 NORLINA 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

W WILLIAMSTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROP TOWN OF ROPER 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PLY TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1960 |002| |002|

N 2001 |014| |014|

N 1956 |002| |002|

N 2001 |013| |013|

N 1994 |0040| |0040|

N 1981 |005| |005|

N 2003 |012| |012|

N 1963 |007| |007|

N 1978 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1960 |014| |014|

N 1964 |014| |014|

N 1958 |001| |001|

N 1956 |003| |003|

N 1960 |010| |010|

N 1944 |004| |004|

N 1955 |005| |005|

N 1935 |DABN| |DABN|

N 1953 |013| |013|

N 1944 |0006| |0006|

N 1968 |SK| |SK|

N 1962 |W| |W|

N 1945 |P2| |P2|

N 1966 |P3| |P3|

N 1958 |W1| |W1|

N 1966 |BG| |BG|

N 1958 |BG| |BG|

N 1959 |W| |W|

N 1984 |1201| |1201|

N 1982 |LM| |LM|

N 1979 |M1| |M1|

N 1961 |J| |J|

N 1989 |J| |J|

N 1964 |P2| |P2|

N 1989 |J| |J|

N 1990 |BG| |BG|

N 1992 |SK| |SK|

N 1994 |1201| |1201|

N 1996 |GR| |GR|

N 1997 |P1| |P1|

N 1957 |P3| |P3|

N 2000 |MH| |MH|

N 2000 |LM| |LM|

N 2002 |1508A| |1508A|

N 1997 |P3| |P3|

N 1974 |P2| |P2|

N 2003 |P1| |P1|

N 1942 |SK| |SK|

N 1947 |P3| |P3|

N 1950 |P3| |P3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EK5089 EK000005089 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 3055 A ACTIVE AV

EK5817 EK000005817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 3783 A ACTIVE AV

EK7262 EK000007262 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30098926 A ACTIVE AV

EK7936 EK000007936 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 5905 A ACTIVE AV

EK8302 EK000008302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 94 WASHINGTON 6273 A ACTIVE AV

EK8665 EK000008665 DEM REP DEM to REP 94 WASHINGTON 6636 A ACTIVE AV

EL103115 EL000103115 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 107203 A ACTIVE AP

EL27860 EL000027860 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 35 FRANKLIN 106195 A ACTIVE AV

EL76181 EL000076181 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30210068 A ACTIVE AV

EL79168 EL000079168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209904 A ACTIVE AV

EL80327 EL000080327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757525708 A ACTIVE AV

EM102152 EM000102152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 160142 A ACTIVE AV

EM103305 EM000103305 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526101 A ACTIVE AV

EM121122 EM000121122 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210613 A ACTIVE AV

EM121212 EM000121212 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757526074 A ACTIVE AV

EM121591 EM000121591 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30210215 A ACTIVE AV

EM122626 EM000122626 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526194 A ACTIVE AV

EM131905 EM000131905 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757525643 A ACTIVE AV

EM132156 EM000132156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210399 A ACTIVE AV

EM132762 EM000132762 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 98 WILSON 757526637 A ACTIVE AP

EM133989 EM000133989 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30210430 A ACTIVE AV

EM134054 EM000134054 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210014 A ACTIVE AV

EM134157 EM000134157 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757525899 A ACTIVE AV

EM136070 EM000136070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209991 A ACTIVE AV

EM137029 EM000137029 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209566 A ACTIVE AV

EM139758 EM000139758 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 66 NORTHAMPTON 33011 A ACTIVE AP

EM140009 EM000140009 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209339 A ACTIVE AV

EM142387 EM000142387 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160792 A ACTIVE AV

EM142922 EM000142922 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30210561 A ACTIVE AV

EM22944 EM000022944 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757507268 A ACTIVE AV

EM33836 EM000033836 DEM REP DEM to REP 33 EDGECOMBE 279710 A ACTIVE AV

EM50459 EM000050459 UNA REP UNA to REP 40 GREENE 24837 A ACTIVE AV

EM50720 EM000050720 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757526057 A ACTIVE AV

EM59157 EM000059157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30192448 A ACTIVE AP

EM60976 EM000060976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 130590 A ACTIVE AV

EM69695 EM000069695 REP LIB REP to LIB 74 PITT 30122525 A ACTIVE AV

EM74511 EM000074511 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30146140 A ACTIVE AP

EM78580 EM000078580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 35 FRANKLIN 107202 A ACTIVE AP

EM81375 EM000081375 REP DEM REP to DEM 46 HERTFORD 45268 A ACTIVE AV

EM82220 EM000082220 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160232 A ACTIVE AV

EM84827 EM000084827 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757512388 A ACTIVE AV

EM87612 EM000087612 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526533 A ACTIVE AP

EM94964 EM000094964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 70 PASQUOTANK 2830041 A ACTIVE AP

EM95228 EM000095228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30211774 A ACTIVE AP

EP100245 EP000100245 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757507725 A ACTIVE AV

EP100319 EP000100319 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757507842 A ACTIVE AV

EP100520 EP000100520 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757508143 A ACTIVE AV

EP100595 EP000100595 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757508251 A ACTIVE AV

EP100634 EP000100634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279381 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED PHELPS FREDA CHESSON

VERIFIED SUGG MARGARET WILLIAMS

VERIFIED STYONS SAMUEL JAMES

VERIFIED PARDUE FRANCES GIBBS

VERIFIED DAVENPORT JAMES MARVIN

VERIFIED PHELPS CHARLES LA VERNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KOZAK CAITLIN MEI

VERIFIED BUA PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED WADDELL MORGAN SMITH

VERIFIED BEANE GRAYSON CLARK

VERIFIED CONNOR JUDITH ABIGAIL

VERIFIED DELOATCH BESSIE BEATRICE

VERIFIED WALSTON AMY SMITH

VERIFIED MUNDAY JERRY EUGENE

VERIFIED AL-OTHMANI SALLAM ZAID

VERIFIED TADLOCK CASSIE FAYE

VERIFIED DUDLEY TRISTEN LANA

VERIFIED HAIRSTON KWAME MAURICE

VERIFIED JONES GREGORY DERON

VERIFICATION PENDING PODBIELSKI NATHAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED DAVIS CRYSTAL PARKER

VERIFIED KINCAID KAITLYN FAITH

VERIFIED JEWELL CAYLA JANE LILLIAN JEAN

VERIFIED GRICE JOHN

VERIFIED STEPHENS BRIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHINSON COLIN AARON

VERIFIED HINTON AALIYAH CHANTREECE

VERIFIED MCBRIDE PEYTON RAYNE

VERIFIED SUTTON OLIVIA EVELYN

VERIFIED BUNN GINA NANINE

VERIFIED PARSONS MICHAEL ALLAN

VERIFIED MCLAMB ELIZABETH TURNAGE

VERIFIED BROCK RANSOM JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING COPELAND CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

VERIFIED PATEL URMILABEN SUMANLAL

VERIFIED HEFFNER DORIS MCARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING LENZ PATRICK LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES LARRY THEODORE

VERIFIED BRYANT WILLIAM EARL

VERIFIED REASON MARK BENNETT

VERIFIED HARVEY JOHN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PODBIELSKI PAUL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRING WILLIE MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES REBECCA JEAN

VERIFIED BARNES BRIANNA LASHAE

VERIFIED STOKELY KATHERINE AMELIA ANN

VERIFIED RAMIREZ JIMENEZ BRYAN

VERIFIED STIEFERMAN RODNEY ALAN

VERIFIED RIKER MICHAEL LANDON

L M N O P Q
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3114
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1373  MT TABOR RD CRESWELL NC 27928 1373 MT TABOR RD

104  SLASH PINE DR PLYMOUTH NC 27962 104 SLASH PINE DR

678  WHITE HORSE DR GREENVILLE NC 27834 678 WHITE HORSE DR

2227  CHERRY RD CRESWELL NC 27928 2227 CHERRY RD

SR 740  MT TABOR RD CRESWELL NC 27928 740 MT TABOR RD

1373  MT TABOR RD CRESWELL NC 27928 1373 MT TABOR RD

20  HOLSTEIN LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 20 HOLSTEIN LN

101  CHEROKEE DR LOUISBURG NC 27549 1534 LAKE ROYALE

520  FLIP FLOP LN GRIMESLAND NC 27837 520 FLIP FLOP LN

3000  GOLDEN RD   #7 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3000 GOLDEN RD # 7

3307  WHITLOCK DR N  #APT-B WILSON NC 27896 3307 WHITLOCK DR N # APT-B

237  MACON DR   #102 NASHVILLE NC 27856 103 SARA DRIVE

7620  NC HWY 58  S STANTONSBURG NC 27883 7620 NC HWY 58 S

940  SPRING FOREST RD   #1E GREENVILLE NC 27834 940 SPRING FOREST RD # 1E

4201  CYPRESS DR NW  #APT-A WILSON NC 27896 4201 CYPRESS DR NW # APT-A

1526 S CHARLES BLVD   #52 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1526 S CHARLES BLVD # 52

1215  QUEEN ANNE RD WILSON NC 27896 1215 QUEEN ANNE RD

319  FORREST RD W WILSON NC 27893 319 FORREST RD W

II 3323 E 10TH ST   #103 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3323 E 10TH ST # 103

3701  ASHBROOK DR NW  #509 WILSON NC 27896 3701 ASHBROOK DR NW # 509

890  SPRING FOREST RD   #I6 GREENVILLE NC 27834 890 SPRING FOREST RD # I6

1920  EXCHANGE DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1920 EXCHANGE DR

4347  ST MARYS CHURCH RD WILSON NC 27893 4347 ST MARYS CHURCH RD

2205  HYDE DR   #E GREENVILLE NC 27858 2205 HYDE DR # E

1305 E 5TH ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 1305 E 5TH ST

701 S MAIN ST SEABOARD NC 27876 701 S MAIN ST

2932  MULBERRY LN   #D GREENVILLE NC 27858 POX BOX 8181

3304  POLLY JONES CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3304 POLLY JONES CT

610  CLEMENT HALL GREENVILLE NC 27858 610 CLEMENT HALL

4709  ST ANDREWS DR   #APT-B WILSON NC 27896 4709 ST ANDREWS DR # APT-B

JR 329  PARK AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 329 PARK AVE

30  BROOK MEADOW DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 30 BROOK MEADOW DR

4072  EVANSDALE RD WILSON NC 27893 4072 EVANSDALE RD

1407  ANGELS END    #B GREENVILLE NC 27858 1407 ANGELS END # B

636  CHIMNEY HILL WAY ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 636 CHIMNEY HILL WAY

3680  HIGHLAND DR AYDEN NC 28513 3680 HIGHLAND DR

4112  KILLARNEY DR WINTERVILLE NC 28590 4112 KILLARNEY DR

95  WOLVERTON WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 95 WOLVERTON WAY

316  RICHARD ST E AHOSKIE NC 27910 316 RICHARD ST E

2951  VOLUNTEER RD ELM CITY NC 27822 2951 VOLUNTEER RD

6768  MORNINGSIDE RD FREMONT NC 27830 6768 MORNINGSIDE RD

3701  ASHBROOK DR NW  #509 WILSON NC 27896 3701 ASHBROOK DR NW # 509

107  LYNNWAY CT ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 107 LYNNWAY CT

2000  CAMBRIA DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27834 2000 CAMBRIA DR # A

1407  ADAMS ST N WILSON NC 27893 1407 ADAMS ST N

2406  SURRY RD WILSON NC 27896 2406 SURRY RD

5211  PHEASANT RD NW WILSON NC 27896 5211 PHEASANT RD NW

1403  GOLD ST N WILSON NC 27893 1403 GOLD ST N

1621 N FOUNTAIN RD MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 1621 N FOUNTAIN RD

R S T U V W
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CRESWELL NC 27928 2527974571 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 2527939077 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

CRESWELL NC 27928 2527974446 W

CRESWELL NC 27928 W

CRESWELL NC 27928 2527974571 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

LOUISBURG NC 27549 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 7062314357 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WILSON NC 27896 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 9194373077 U

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2522897201 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522940407 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522188032 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9197318372 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

GREENVILLE NC 27834 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9194290758 W

WILSON NC 27893 9199013164 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

SEABOARD NC 27876 2016373991 B

GREENVILLE NC 27835 2527024201 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

WILSON NC 27896 2523429820 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2529850079 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 9199221397 W

WILSON NC 27893 9192889065 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9192232858 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523140909 O

AYDEN NC 28513 9192734448 W

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 B

AHOSKIE NC 27910 9104418802 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

FREMONT NC 27830 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 9193309136 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522948971 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522990625 W

WILSON NC 27896 2523719444 O

WILSON NC 27893 2522919907 W

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 72 NC N 7/28/1982 |SC| SCUPPERNONG

NL F 73 NC Y 10/17/1970 |P3| PLYMOUTH 3

NL M 76 NC Y 10/20/2011 |0701| FALKLAND

NL F 79 NC Y 1/22/1966 |SC| SCUPPERNONG

NL M 81 NC N 2/10/1978 |SC| SCUPPERNONG

NL M 74 NC Y 4/1/1972 |SC| SCUPPERNONG

NL F 23 Y 3/28/2022 |19| WEST YOUNGSVILLE 2

UN F 79 KS Y 1/24/2022 |08| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 29 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1102B| SIMPSON B H

UN U 30 Y 2/4/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

UN U 30 Y 1/12/2022 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN U 60 Y 1/28/2022 |P08A| NASHVILLE 55

NL F 36 NC Y 3/10/2022 |PRST| STANTONSBURG

NL M 37 IN Y 3/3/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

UN M 41 Y 2/23/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 24 NC N 1/19/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

UN F 24 Y 3/17/2022 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL M 33 NC Y 1/5/2022 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

NL M 22 NC Y 2/22/2022 |1509| GREENVILLE #9 C

NL M 21 NC Y 3/31/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL U 46 Y 2/24/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

NL F 21 NC Y 2/8/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL F 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

UN U 20 NC Y 2/9/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

UN U 22 N 1/19/2022 |1508A| GREENVILLE #8A C

NL M 21 N 3/24/2022 |SEABOA| SEABOARD 16

UN F 22 NC Y 1/14/2022 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

NL M 20 Y 3/15/2022 |P11A| RED OAK

UN U 19 NC Y 3/1/2022 |1507| GREENVILLE #7 C

NL F 61 NC Y 1/27/2017 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 43 MD N 2/28/2022 |1205| ROCKY MOUNT 5 RMT

NL F 70 NC Y 7/25/2017 |SHIN| SHINE

UN M 63 NC Y 3/1/2022 |PRST| STANTONSBURG

UN M 40 Y 7/15/2020 |1511B| GREENVILLE #11B C

HL F 73 Y 4/22/2016 |P16A| ROCKY MOUNT BATTLEBORO 57

NL F 73 NC Y 7/31/2013 |0200A| AYDEN A A

NL M 50 GA Y 7/4/2016 |1512A| GREENVILLE #12A C

UN M 55 PA Y 3/28/2022 |15| EAST FRANKLINTON

NL M 56 NC Y 2/22/2022 |A3| AHOSKIE 3 AHOS

NL U 39 Y 2/19/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 56 DC Y 11/1/2018 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL M 55 Y 3/21/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN M 70 NC Y 3/22/2022 |NEW| NEWLAND

NL F 49 WA Y 3/22/2022 |1504B| GREENVILLE #4B C

UN F 23 NC Y 6/10/2016 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN F 25 NC Y 5/23/2017 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

HL M 23 NC Y 7/24/2017 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN M 63 VA Y 8/15/2017 |PRWD| WILSON D CIWI

UN U 59 Y 1/10/2022 |1001| PINETOPS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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1 2 2 1

1 2 2 1

1 03A 03A 5

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 1

1 9 9 11

1 9 9 11

GRIMESLAND 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

TOWN OF NASHVILLE 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

SEABOARD 1 06B 6 3

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

1 07A 7 11

GREENVILLE 3 GREENVILLE #3 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07B 7 5

1 08A 8 4

1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 1 03A 03A 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 7 WARD #7 1 07A 7 11

AYDEN A3 AYDEN #3 1 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 5 GREENVILLE #5 1 03A 03A 5

1 9 9 11

AHOSKIE AB AHOSKIE B 1 06B 6 3

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 5

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001033



YTD PC MASTER

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

1 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

1 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

7 CC01 DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1 SB01

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

8 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

25 4 COMMISSION #4 4

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

8 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 2

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

27 4 DISTRICT 4 SEAB SEABOARD

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 8

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

23 3 COMMISSION #3 S09

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

9 05/C COMMISSIONER #5   &   C 5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 11

9 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 6

9 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 1

7 CC02 DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2 SB02

5

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

5 CDNO CD-NO OCL

8 01/A COMMISSIONER #1   &   A 2

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001034



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 1 SEAT 1

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 8

SCHOOL #7

S09 NASH-ROCKY MT SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 5

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 1

SB DISTRICT 2 SEAT 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

OCL

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

BB BC BD BE
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
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YTD PC MASTER

WATER #3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
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YTD PC MASTER

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

H GRIMESLAND 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF NASHVILLE 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

16 SEABOARD 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

A AYDEN 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

AHOS AHOSKIE 7 7TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |SC| |SC|

N 1949 |P3| |P3|

N 1946 |0701| |0701|

N 1943 |SC| |SC|

N 1941 |SC| |SC|

N 1948 |SC| |SC|

N 1999 |19| |19|

N 1943 |08| |08|

N 1993 |1102B| |1102B|

N 1992 |1507| |1507|

N 1992 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1962 |0015| |0015|

N 1986 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1985 |1504| |1504|

N 1981 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1998 |1506| |1506|

N 1998 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1989 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 2000 |1509| |1509|

N 2001 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1976 |1504| |1504|

N 2001 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2001 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 2002 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2000 |1508A| |1508A|

N 2001 |SEABOA| |SEABOA|

N 2000 |1511B| |1511B|

N 2002 |0026| |0026|

N 2003 |1507| |1507|

N 1961 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1979 |1205| |1205|

N 1952 |SHIN| |SHIN|

N 1959 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1982 |1511B| |1511B|

N 1949 |0040| |0040|

N 1949 |0200A| |0200A|

N 1972 |1512A| |1512A|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1966 |A3| |A3|

N 1983 |0004| |0004|

N 1966 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1967 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1952 |NEW| |NEW|

N 1973 |1504| |1504|

N 1999 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1997 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1999 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1959 |PRWD| |PRWD|

N 1963 |1001| |1001|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
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YTD PC MASTER

EP100685 EP000100685 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757508378 A ACTIVE AV

EP101177 EP000101177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161487 A ACTIVE AP

EP101252 EP000101252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757509227 A ACTIVE AV

EP101274 EP000101274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279533 A ACTIVE AV

EP101481 EP000101481 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 98 WILSON 757509531 A ACTIVE AV

EP101637 EP000101637 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 74 PITT 30198188 A ACTIVE AV

EP101842 EP000101842 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757510016 A ACTIVE A1

EP102432 EP000102432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 143593 A ACTIVE AV

EP102506 EP000102506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757511023 A ACTIVE AV

EP10311 EP000010311 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 12394 A ACTIVE AV

EP103146 EP000103146 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757511980 A ACTIVE AV

EP103335 EP000103335 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757512309 A ACTIVE AV

EP103709 EP000103709 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757513079 A ACTIVE AV

EP104112 EP000104112 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757513873 A ACTIVE AV

EP104216 EP000104216 REP UNA REP to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 274655 A ACTIVE AV

EP104377 EP000104377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757514331 A ACTIVE AV

EP10460 EP000010460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 12604 A ACTIVE AV

EP104755 EP000104755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757515047 A ACTIVE AV

EP105024 EP000105024 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757515347 A ACTIVE AV

EP105042 EP000105042 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757515368 A ACTIVE AV

EP105109 EP000105109 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757515436 A ACTIVE AV

EP105297 EP000105297 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757515742 A ACTIVE AV

EP105557 EP000105557 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757516162 A ACTIVE AV

EP105593 EP000105593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757516200 A ACTIVE AV

EP105688 EP000105688 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757516314 A ACTIVE AV

EP105970 EP000105970 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757516770 A ACTIVE AV

EP105971 EP000105971 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757516771 A ACTIVE AV

EP105981 EP000105981 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757516781 A ACTIVE AV

EP106403 EP000106403 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757517223 A ACTIVE AV

EP106500 EP000106500 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757517354 A ACTIVE AV

EP106775 EP000106775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757517743 A ACTIVE A2

EP106945 EP000106945 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757518104 A ACTIVE AV

EP107016 EP000107016 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757518233 A ACTIVE AV

EP107369 EP000107369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757518898 A ACTIVE AV

EP107476 EP000107476 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757519083 A ACTIVE A1

EP107507 EP000107507 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30212222 A ACTIVE AN

EP107598 EP000107598 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757519373 A ACTIVE A1

EP107705 EP000107705 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757519574 A ACTIVE AP

EP107979 EP000107979 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757520135 A ACTIVE AP

EP108304 EP000108304 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757520762 A ACTIVE AP

EP108348 EP000108348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 161592 A ACTIVE AP

EP108459 EP000108459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757521032 A ACTIVE A2

EP108883 EP000108883 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757521860 A ACTIVE AP

EP10896 EP000010896 DEM REP DEM to REP 35 FRANKLIN 106611 A ACTIVE AV

EP109215 EP000109215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757522484 A ACTIVE AV

EP109479 EP000109479 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757522870 A ACTIVE A2

EP109645 EP000109645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159921 A ACTIVE AV

EP109652 EP000109652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757523151 A ACTIVE AV

EP109653 EP000109653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757523152 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151
3152
3153
3154
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3177
3178
3179
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3185
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GURGANUS TAYLOR LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JALYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WATSON RONYA SIMONE

VERIFIED ALSTON CHA'NELLE

VERIFIED CHERRY DENAJAH KALIAH

VERIFIED BROWN DEONNA LANAI

UNVERIFIED BLACKMON KENNETH BRIAN

VERIFIED TORRES ANTONETTI LUIS ANTONIO

VERIFIED UPCHURCH DRIVERS AJA YASMIN

VERIFIED HAWLEY JOHN BILL

VERIFIED COMBS CHRISTIAN JAMES

VERIFIED BELLAMY TEANNA CHANELLE

VERIFIED GIBSON JULIANNE ETHERIDGE

VERIFIED BARNES MADISON CAMPBELL

VERIFIED CARR CAILYN BRILEY

VERIFIED WARD JIMMY LEE

VERIFIED HERNDON LARRY THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH JAMAL TRAVONE

VERIFIED BOYKIN SHYEKIM DAESHAWN

VERIFIED BARRETT PARK GRAYSON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHANIA IYANIA

VERIFIED WATSON CORISSA LEIGH

VERIFIED ROCHELLE CARSON BRITT

VERIFIED BATTLE ASIA OBOENA UNIQUE

VERIFIED ANDERSON NIZEJAI

VERIFIED HEBBARD JENA LEIGH

VERIFIED HEBBARD MACY LYNN

VERIFIED VASQUEZ KIMBERLY MCMURRAY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ZHY'ARIEYAH MYKERRA

VERIFIED ARELLANO BETANCOURT GLEN

CONFIRMATION PENDING STEVENS AVERI MORGAN

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ-CARREON KEVIN

VERIFIED WILSON MERETE LYCHE

VERIFIED MOODY THERESA ANN

UNVERIFIED JOYNER KATHRYN FRANCES

UNVERIFIED NEW WIEDMAN JASON HENRY

UNVERIFIED JOYNER DENNIS WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON ELIZABETH MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSES DOUGLAS LAMONTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSTOS-LEON LESLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALI TONEY

CONFIRMATION PENDING ATKINSON JAMIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR-LEDEZMA LISA ANN

VERIFIED HODGES MARY PARKER

VERIFIED PIERSON RONALD KENT

CONFIRMATION PENDING BEST NYKIARA SHANI

VERIFIED DOWEN ROBERT LLOYD

VERIFIED BARNES ELVIN SANFORD

VERIFIED BARNES RUTH FRAZIER

L M N O P Q
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151
3152
3153
3154
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3177
3178
3179
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3185
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YTD PC MASTER

6501  EAST LANGLEY RD ELM CITY NC 27822 6501 EAST LANGLEY RD

732  RAVENWOOD DR ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 732 RAVENWOOD DR

1664  LIPSCOMB RD   #4D WILSON NC 27893 1664 LIPSCOMB RD # 4D

230  STRAWBERRY LN PINETOPS NC 27864 230 STRAWBERRY LN

5021  LAKE WILSON RD N ELM CITY NC 27822 5021 LAKE WILSON RD N

400 W 1ST ST   #233 GREENVILLE NC 27834 400 W 1ST ST # 233

3240  TURNAGE RD WILSON NC 27893 3240 TURNAGE RD

5749  FARMSTEAD RD BAILEY NC 27807 5749 FARMSTEAD RD

2914  BUCKINGHAM RD NW  #B WILSON NC 27896 2914 BUCKINGHAM RD NW # B

JR 8106  RENFROW RD KENLY NC 27542 8106 RENFROW RD

8450  ASPEN GROVE CHURCH RD FOUNTAIN NC 27829 8450 ASPEN GROVE CHURCH RD

1815  LAKESIDE DR NW WILSON NC 27896 1815 LAKESIDE DR NW

1307  BRIARWOOD DR NW WILSON NC 27896 1307 BRIARWOOD DR NW

4310  WIGGINS MILL RD WILSON NC 27893 4310 WIGGINS MILL RD

664  NORTHWOODS COUNTRY RD TARBORO NC 27886 664 NORTHWOODS COUNTRY RD

JR 4112  CYPRESS DR NW  #A WILSON NC 27896 4112 CYPRESS DR NW # A

4404  DEWFIELD DR N WILSON NC 27896 4404 DEWFIELD DR N

1708  RIDGEWAY ST WILSON NC 27893 1708 RIDGEWAY ST

3811  CHASE RD NW  #C WILSON NC 27896 3811 CHASE RD NW # C

407  KINCAID AVE NW WILSON NC 27893 407 KINCAID AVE NW

3508  PEAR TREE CT   #APT-B WILSON NC 27896 3508 PEAR TREE CT # APT-B

6128  OLD STANTONSBURG RD STANTONSBURG NC 27883 6128 OLD STANTONSBURG RD

4902  CARMEL LN WILSON NC 27896 4902 CARMEL LN

1003  VANCE ST E  #B WILSON NC 27893 1003 VANCE ST E # B

3408  BAYBROOKE DR W WILSON NC 27893 3408 BAYBROOKE DR W

4501  ST ANDREWS DR WILSON NC 27896 4501 ST ANDREWS DR

4501  ST ANDREWS DR WILSON NC 27896 4501 ST ANDREWS DR

201 N SARATOGA ST STANTONSBURG NC 27883 201 N SARATOGA ST

459  KASEY CIR SHARPSBURG NC 27878 PO BOX 282

5312  MINK RD WILSON NC 27896 5312 MINK RD

3761  RALEIGH ROAD PKWY W WILSON NC 27896 3761 RALEIGH ROAD PKWY W

801  GOLDSBORO ST NE  #237 WILSON NC 27893 801 GOLDSBORO ST NE # 237

101  PEARSON ST BLACK CREEK NC 27813 PO BOX 262

904  VIOLA ST WILSON NC 27893 904 VIOLA ST

2730  BRENTWOOD DR N  #8A WILSON NC 27896 2730 BRENTWOOD DR N # 8A

3834  EAST ST BETHEL NC 27812 3834 EAST ST

2730  BRENTWOOD DR N  #8A WILSON NC 27896 2730 BRENTWOOD DR N # 8A

4520  DEWFIELD DR N WILSON NC 27896 4520 DEWFIELD DR N

412  DENVER DR STANTONSBURG NC 27883 412 DENVER DR

6940  TEENY RD SIMS NC 27880 2822 DAISY LN

232  SHELLCASTLE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 232 SHELLCASTLE RD

110  EMORY ST W  #B WILSON NC 27893 5200 US HIGHWAY 264 ALT E

308  KENAN ST W WILSON NC 27893 308 KENAN ST W

3335  N C 56 HWY E LOUISBURG NC 27549 3335 N C 56 HWY E

JR 2408  WOMBLE ST SW WILSON NC 27893 2408 WOMBLE ST SW

1603  WOODSIDE DR W WILSON NC 27893 1603 WOODSIDE DR W

JR 9713 S NC 58 ELM CITY NC 27822 9713 S NC 58

8022  ST MARYS CHURCH RD LUCAMA NC 27851 8022 ST MARYS CHURCH RD

8022  ST MARYS CHURCH RD LUCAMA NC 27851 8022 ST MARYS CHURCH RD

R S T U V W
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151
3152
3153
3154
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
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3173
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3175
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YTD PC MASTER

ELM CITY NC 27822 2523734966 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2522909271 O

WILSON NC 27893 2522940767 B

PINETOPS NC 27864 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 9197091474 U

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522896873 W

BAILEY NC 27807 7873974956 O

WILSON NC 27896 8622132767 O

KENLY NC 27542 2522303734 W

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 2522892501 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522908107 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522993718 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522898773 W

TARBORO NC 27886 2525675695 W

WILSON NC 27896 7049299279 B

WILSON NC 27896 2523151418 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522929887 B

WILSON NC 27896 2523151629 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522302552 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522898438 B

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2522897465 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522925667 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522186140 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522990645 U

WILSON NC 27896 2522460164 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522460164 W

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2522897266 W

SHARPSBURG NC 278780282 9844222142 B

WILSON NC 27896 2523152630 O

WILSON NC 27896 2522306497 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522923885 O

BLACK CREEK NC 278130262 2522652787 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522372879 B

WILSON NC 27896 8433181237 W

BETHEL NC 27812 2522386590 W

WILSON NC 27896 8433181280 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2529552310 U

B WILSON NC 27896 2522300378 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 U

WILSON NC 278937899 2522921171 B

WILSON NC 27893 2524500825 B

LOUISBURG NC 27549 U

WILSON NC 27893 2524691437 B

WILSON NC 27893 9192733913 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 8177980691 W

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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3159
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UN F 23 NC Y 8/23/2017 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL F 23 NC Y 3/24/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL F 22 NC Y 2/1/2018 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

UN F 22 Y 2/14/2022 |1001| PINETOPS

UN U 22 NC Y 12/20/2016 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL F 22 NC Y 10/9/2020 |1503| GREENVILLE #3 C

UN M 44 NC Y 5/5/2018 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

HL M 73 PR Y 12/14/2018 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL F 26 NJ Y 8/17/2018 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL M 56 NC Y 8/24/1984 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL M 22 NC Y 6/25/2018 |PRSA| SARATOGA

UN F 22 NC Y 10/30/2018 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 22 NC Y 1/8/2019 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL F 22 NC Y 4/24/2019 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL F 24 NC N 3/16/2020 |0104| TARBORO 4

UN M 26 NC Y 6/27/2019 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 73 SC Y 9/25/1984 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 22 NC Y 8/15/2018 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

UN M 21 NC Y 10/9/2018 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN M 21 TN Y 11/29/2018 |PRWD| WILSON D CIWI

UN F 21 N 5/6/2019 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 22 NC Y 10/10/2019 |PRST| STANTONSBURG

NL M 21 NC Y 8/23/2017 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 21 NC Y 10/20/2017 |PRWR| WILSON R CIWI

UN U 21 N 4/17/2019 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 20 ND Y 1/3/2020 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |PRST| STANTONSBURG CIST

NL F 20 NC Y 4/10/2019 |PRTO| TOISNOT CISH

HL M 20 FL Y 1/3/2020 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN F 41 PA Y 2/3/2020 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

HL M 20 NC Y 2/27/2020 |PRWR| WILSON R CIWI

NL F 27 CA Y 3/17/2020 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK CIBL

NL F 58 NC Y 6/29/2020 |PRWR| WILSON R CIWI

NL F 75 NC Y 7/16/2020 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN M 50 NY Y 4/7/2022 |0401| BETHEL B

UN M 75 NC Y 8/10/2020 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN F 21 Y 8/23/2020 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN M 53 N 9/13/2020 |PRST| STANTONSBURG CIST

HL F 23 NC Y 10/2/2020 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

UN U 67 Y 4/2/2022 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL F 29 MD Y 10/7/2020 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

NL F 57 NC Y 10/28/2020 |PRWA| WILSON A CIWI

UN U 85 Y 3/2/2022 |09| CEDAR ROCK

NL M 40 LA Y 11/3/2020 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 20 NC Y 12/28/2020 |PRWK| WILSON K CIWI

UN M 51 MA Y 1/18/2022 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

UN M 58 Y 2/8/2021 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

UN F 59 Y 2/8/2021 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
3137
3138
3139
3140
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1 07B 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 1 GREENVILLE #1 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 5

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

STANTONSBURG 1 07C 7 4

SHARPSBURG 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

BLACK CREEK 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

BETHEL 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

STANTONSBURG 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

23 5 COMMISSION #5 S04

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S05

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

8 02/A COMMISSIONER #2   &   A 3

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

25 5 COMMISSION #5 5

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

7 CC03 DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3 SB03

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
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3143
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #1

S04 EDGE CO SCHOOLS 3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

S05 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SB DISTRICT 3 SEAT 3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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3161
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3163
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WATER #3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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3157
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3159
3160
3161
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3163
3164
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8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIST STANTONSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CISH SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIBL BLACK CREEK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

B BETHEL 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIST STANTONSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1999 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1999 |0034| |0034|

N 2000 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 2000 |1001| |1001|

N 2000 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 2000 |1503| |1503|

N 1978 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1949 |0008| |0008|

N 1996 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1966 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 2000 |PRSA| |PRSA|

N 2000 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 2000 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 2000 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1998 |0104| |0104|

N 1996 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1949 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2000 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 2001 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2001 |PRWD| |PRWD|

N 2001 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 2000 |PRST| |PRST|

N 2001 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2001 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 2001 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 2002 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2002 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2002 |PRST| |PRST|

N 2002 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 2002 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1981 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2002 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 1995 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1964 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 1947 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1972 |0401| |0401|

N 1947 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 2001 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1969 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1999 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1955 |0025| |0025|

N 1993 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 1965 |PRWA| |PRWA|

N 1937 |09| |09|

N 1982 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 2002 |PRWK| |PRWK|

N 1971 |0035| |0035|

N 1964 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1963 |PRSP| |PRSP|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EP110263 EP000110263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757524143 A ACTIVE AV

EP110464 EP000110464 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757524493 A ACTIVE AV

EP110567 EP000110567 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757524650 A ACTIVE AP

EP110770 EP000110770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757524935 A ACTIVE AV

EP110863 EP000110863 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757525108 A ACTIVE AV

EP111041 EP000111041 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757525408 A ACTIVE AV

EP111131 EP000111131 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757525547 A ACTIVE AV

EP111147 EP000111147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757525566 A ACTIVE AV

EP12042 EP000012042 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 14753 A ACTIVE AV

EP12144 EP000012144 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 14896 A ACTIVE AV

EP12647 EP000012647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 15581 A ACTIVE AV

EP12909 EP000012909 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 15934 A ACTIVE AV

EP13848 EP000013848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 17163 A ACTIVE AV

EP14649 EP000014649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 18339 A ACTIVE AV

EP15190 EP000015190 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 19102 A ACTIVE AV

EP15676 EP000015676 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 19755 A ACTIVE AV

EP16016 EP000016016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 20212 A ACTIVE AV

EP16092 EP000016092 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757517502 A ACTIVE A1

EP17877 EP000017877 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 22666 A ACTIVE AV

EP18882 EP000018882 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 24017 A ACTIVE AV

EP18990 EP000018990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 24164 A ACTIVE AV

EP20939 EP000020939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 26736 A ACTIVE AV

EP20955 EP000020955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 26756 A ACTIVE AV

EP20980 EP000020980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 26792 A ACTIVE AP

EP21643 EP000021643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 27690 A ACTIVE AV

EP21952 EP000021952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 28091 A ACTIVE AV

EP23011 EP000023011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 29529 A ACTIVE AP

EP23421 EP000023421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757526098 A ACTIVE AV

EP23478 EP000023478 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 30159 A ACTIVE AP

EP23680 EP000023680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 30414 A ACTIVE AP

EP24787 EP000024787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 31840 A ACTIVE AP

EP24830 EP000024830 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 31894 A ACTIVE A2

EP25768 EP000025768 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757526046 A ACTIVE AV

EP26094 EP000026094 UNA REP UNA to REP 35 FRANKLIN 75515 A ACTIVE AV

EP26892 EP000026892 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 34383 A ACTIVE AV

EP27853 EP000027853 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 35493 A ACTIVE AV

EP27939 EP000027939 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 96428 A ACTIVE AV

EP28153 EP000028153 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 37227 A ACTIVE AP

EP29107 EP000029107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 38230 A ACTIVE AV

EP2917 EP000002917 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 160649 A ACTIVE AV

EP3064 EP000003064 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 1623 A ACTIVE AV

EP31100 EP000031100 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757525863 A ACTIVE AV

EP31126 EP000031126 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 40461 A ACTIVE A2

EP31373 EP000031373 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 40718 A ACTIVE AP

EP33022 EP000033022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 42419 A ACTIVE AV

EP33721 EP000033721 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 43132 A ACTIVE AV

EP34301 EP000034301 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 43727 A ACTIVE A1

EP35258 EP000035258 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 44714 A ACTIVE AV

EP35557 EP000035557 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 45017 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
3232
3233
3234

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001050



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HAMM CHARLES JORDAN

VERIFIED CABRERA DESIRAE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING MADISON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FOSTER ALEXIS MARIE

VERIFIED SPRUILL YAKIA DEVONSHA

VERIFIED FREDETTE ANDREW NELSON

VERIFIED NGO PAULING

VERIFIED TAYLOR GEORGE KARL

VERIFIED JONES GRAYSON EBEN

VERIFIED JONES NANCY EURY

VERIFIED KIRBY BRUCE WAYNE

VERIFIED LAMM JACQUELINE STRICKLAND

VERIFIED LUCAS JOANNE DARDEN

VERIFIED MERCER MILLARD DANIEL

VERIFIED MORTON VERNON JOHNSTON

VERIFIED NOLEN JUDITH EVANS

VERIFIED PARKER BOBBY RAY

UNVERIFIED PARKER NANNIE WALKER

VERIFIED RODGERS PEGGY JOYCE COLEY

VERIFIED SKINNER MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH ERNEST GLENN

VERIFIED VICK MARTHA HARRISON

VERIFIED VICK ROBERT LINWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING VINES ERNESTINE LINDSEY

VERIFIED SUTTON JOYCE ANN WOODRUFF

VERIFIED WHITE JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSTEAD MITCHELL JAY

VERIFIED YELVERTON NANNIE SUTTON

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN LOIS WOOTEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBL CHARLES JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBL BARBARA GRANTHAM

CONFIRMATION PENDING EDWARDS MICHELLE ETHERIDGE

VERIFIED BUNN LISA ANNE

VERIFIED BALAZSI TERESA GAIL

VERIFIED BROWN ROBERT DANIEL

VERIFIED DAVIS MARY CAROLINE

VERIFIED HURRELBRINK CARRIE BOYKIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORING MICHELLE FERRELL

VERIFIED HORVATH DAVID JOHN

VERIFIED BARKLEY LORI BYERS

VERIFIED BARNES ELEANOR RUTH

VERIFIED BASS ROBIN R

CONFIRMATION PENDING BRADBURN SANDRA MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MARGARET ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOUNT GEORGE SHEPHARD

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JULIA BURNETTE

UNVERIFIED HALL JESSIE BURDELL

VERIFIED THORNTON ELLEN RENN

VERIFIED DUNN JAMES MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
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3188
3189
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3191
3192
3193
3194
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3197
3198
3199
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3209
3210
3211
3212
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3214
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3216
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3219
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YTD PC MASTER

3828  STARSHIP LN   #B WILSON NC 27896 3828 STARSHIP LN # B

1614  KENT DR N  #3 WILSON NC 27893 1614 KENT DR N # 3

1813  OAKDALE DR W WILSON NC 27893 1813 OAKDALE DR W

4324  NANTUCKET DR NW WILSON NC 27896 4324 NANTUCKET DR NW

8738  ARGO PL KENLY NC 27542 PO BOX 101

8121  TEDDER RD LUCAMA NC 27851 8121 TEDDER RD

3411  BELLE MEADE DR NW WILSON NC 27896 3411 BELLE MEADE DR NW

600  PENNY LN SE WILSON NC 27893 600 PENNY LN SE

2808  BARKLEY DR NW WILSON NC 27896 2808 BARKLEY DR NW

2808  BARKLEY DR NW WILSON NC 27896 2808 BARKLEY DR NW

8348  NEWSOME MILL RD LUCAMA NC 27851 8348 NEWSOME MILL RD

1202  BROOKHAVEN DR NW WILSON NC 27896 1202 BROOKHAVEN DR NW

507 S MAIN ST STANTONSBURG NC 27883 PO BOX 143

202  ROUNTREE ST W WILSON NC 27893 202 ROUNTREE ST W

JR 4400  PINEHURST DR N WILSON NC 27896 4400 PINEHURST DR N

1206  ELIZABETH RD WILSON NC 27893 1206 ELIZABETH RD

504  PRIVETTE ST WILSON NC 27893 504 PRIVETTE ST

300  JULIA PL STANTONSBURG NC 27883 300 JULIA PL

1700  WALLACE DR WILSON NC 27893 1700 WALLACE DR

2103  CHELSEA DR WILSON NC 27896 2103 CHELSEA DR

9506  ACRE VIEW RD FOUNTAIN NC 27829 9506 ACRE VIEW RD

5409  HORNES CHURCH RD WILSON NC 27896 5409 HORNES CHURCH RD

5409  HORNES CHURCH RD WILSON NC 27896 5409 HORNES CHURCH RD

3314  WHITLOCK DR N  #APT-B WILSON NC 27896 3314 WHITLOCK DR N # APT-B

1316  WAVERLY RD WILSON NC 27896 1316 WAVERLY RD

302  THURSTON DR W WILSON NC 27893 302 THURSTON DR W

613  GRAY ST ELM CITY NC 27822 PO BOX 1208

1519  LIPSCOMB RD   #322 WILSON NC 27893 1519 LIPSCOMB RD # 322

4210  NANTUCKET DR NW WILSON NC 27896 4210 NANTUCKET DR NW

III 4925  COUNTRY CLUB DR N WILSON NC 27896 4925 COUNTRY CLUB DR N

4925  COUNTRY CLUB DR N WILSON NC 27896 4925 COUNTRY CLUB DR N

9553  NEW SANDY HILL CHURCH RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 PO BOX 282

7752  HEALTHY PLAINS CHURCH RD SIMS NC 27880 7752 HEALTHY PLAINS CHURCH RD

15  LOCHS LN YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 15 LOCHS LN

3608  CHASE RD NW  #2 WILSON NC 27896 3608 CHASE RD NW # 2

7606  BRAME RD KENLY NC 27542 7606 BRAME RD

6916  SOUTHERN NASH HIGH RD BAILEY NC 27807 6916 SOUTHERN NASH HIGH RD

6427  BEAVER DAM RD S WILSON NC 27893 6427 BEAVER DAM RD S

8116  BAILEY RD SIMS NC 27880 8116 BAILEY RD

3205  SCARBOROUGH LN ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 3205 SCARBOROUGH LN

4306  FAWN CT WILSON NC 27896 4306 FAWN CT

2402  CHELSEA DR WILSON NC 27896 2402 CHELSEA DR

6503  GARDNERS SCHOOL RD STANTONSBURG NC 27883 PO BOX 147

2404  BRADFORD DR N  #6E WILSON NC 27896 2404 BRADFORD DR N # 6E

IV 4802  ST GEORGES DR WILSON NC 27896 4802 ST GEORGES DR

407  SUNSET RD WILSON NC 27893 407 SUNSET RD

5046  SLEEPY HOLLOW CT   #D ELM CITY NC 27822 5046 SLEEPY HOLLOW CT # D

2820  LANCASTER RD NW WILSON NC 27896 2820 LANCASTER RD NW

1406  KENAN ST NW WILSON NC 27893 1406 KENAN ST NW

R S T U V W
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
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3199
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3206
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3209
3210
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YTD PC MASTER

WILSON NC 27896 2522901927 W

WILSON NC 27893 2523633345 O

WILSON NC 27893 2522305657 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522929402 W

KENLY NC 275420101 2523731589 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 2522057979 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522922125 A

WILSON NC 27893 2522947795 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522919444 W

STANTONSBURG NC 278830143 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522301980 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522373005 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522434167 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522913223 W

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2522303298 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522916807 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522373458 W

FOUNTAIN NC 27829 2527145416 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522890678 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522918721 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522304228 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2522304955 W

WILSON NC 27893 U

WILSON NC 27896 2522433686 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522436269 W

SIMS NC 27880 2522353557 W

SIMS NC 27880 2522050419 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 2528861536 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522910965 W

KENLY NC 27542 2523156884 W

BAILEY NC 27807 2524780442 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522893761 W

SIMS NC 27880 9197717993 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522303284 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522373371 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522450841 W

SARATOGA NC 278730147 2522368571 W

WILSON NC 27896 2523731365 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522431484 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522911575 W

ELM CITY NC 27822 2522363708 W

WILSON NC 27896 2523632413 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522921300 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
3232
3233
3234
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 19 NC Y 6/25/2021 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

HL F 19 NC Y 10/10/2019 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

UN F 19 NC Y 8/24/2021 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

UN F 25 OH Y 9/21/2021 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL U 29 Y 9/28/2021 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL M 30 NC Y 11/23/2021 |PRCR| CROSSROADS

UN F 19 NC Y 12/19/2021 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

UN M 65 N 12/13/2021 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

NL M 75 NC Y 10/4/1976 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 66 NC Y 4/4/1980 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL M 73 NC Y 12/29/1971 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL F 77 NC Y 10/5/1972 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL F 89 NC Y 4/21/1956 |PRST| STANTONSBURG CIST

NL M 70 NC Y 4/7/1972 |PRWA| WILSON A CIWI

NL M 72 NC Y 12/3/1971 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 68 NC Y 3/15/1972 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

NL M 78 NC Y 8/7/1968 |PRWE| WILSON E CIWI

UN F 84 NC Y 1/16/2020 |PRST| STANTONSBURG CIST

NL F 89 NC Y 4/23/1956 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL M 65 NC Y 10/4/1984 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL M 73 NC Y 8/29/1972 |PRSA| SARATOGA

NL F 65 DC Y 3/12/1980 |PRTA| TAYLORS

NL M 68 NC Y 3/28/1974 |PRTA| TAYLORS

NL F 72 NC Y 1/23/1984 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL F 67 NC Y 1/5/1983 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL M 74 NC Y 2/23/1976 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

NL M 68 NC Y 9/20/1972 |PRTO| TOISNOT CIEC

UN U 68 Y 3/9/2022 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

NL F 87 NC Y 10/2/1968 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 75 MD Y 4/7/1986 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 78 NC Y 9/30/1987 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 53 NC Y 9/29/1987 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 52 NC Y 2/24/2022 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 54 NC Y 12/12/2014 |17| WEST HARRIS

NL M 60 NC Y 10/10/1988 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN F 55 NC Y 3/22/1989 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL F 51 Y 7/21/2008 |P04A| STANHOPE

NL F 53 NC Y 8/23/1989 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL M 65 NJ Y 6/4/1990 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 59 FL Y 3/10/2022 |P19A| ROCKY MOUNT WINSTEAD 57

NL F 83 NC Y 3/5/1964 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN F 55 Y 2/3/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 58 NC Y 11/27/1990 |PRGA| GARDNERS

NL F 59 NC Y 11/21/1990 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL M 59 NJ Y 11/22/1991 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 63 NC Y 3/24/1992 |PRWD| WILSON D CIWI

NL F 71 VA Y 4/13/1992 |PRTO| TOISNOT

UN F 68 NC Y 9/12/1992 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL M 49 NC Y 9/26/1992 |PRWD| WILSON D CIWI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
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3204
3205
3206
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3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
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YTD PC MASTER

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

STANTONSBURG 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07C 7 4

STANTONSBURG 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

ELM CITY 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 5 WARD #5 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
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3203
3204
3205
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3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
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3217
3218
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3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
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YTD PC MASTER

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

7 CC05 DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5 SBO5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

25 4 COMMISSION #4 2

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

25 7 COMMISSION #7 5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
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3233
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4 2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SB DISTRICT 5 SEAT 5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4 1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
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3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
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3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231
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WATER DISTRICT 2

WATER DISTRICT 1

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
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YTD PC MASTER

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIST STANTONSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIST STANTONSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIEC ELM CITY 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
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3203
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3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
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3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
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3223
3224
3225
3226
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N 2003 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 2003 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 2003 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1997 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1993 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1992 |PRCR| |PRCR|

N 2003 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1957 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 1947 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1956 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1949 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1945 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1933 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1952 |PRWA| |PRWA|

N 1950 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1954 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 1944 |PRWE| |PRWE|

N 1938 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1933 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1957 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1949 |PRSA| |PRSA|

N 1957 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1954 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1950 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1955 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1948 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 1954 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1954 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 1935 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1947 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1944 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1969 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1970 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1968 |17| |17|

N 1962 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1967 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1971 |0008| |0008|

N 1969 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1957 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1963 |0037| |0037|

N 1939 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1967 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1964 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1963 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1963 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1959 |PRWD| |PRWD|

N 1951 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1954 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1973 |PRWD| |PRWD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
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EP35642 EP000035642 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 144526 A ACTIVE AV

EP36153 EP000036153 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 45616 A ACTIVE A2

EP36253 EP000036253 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 45716 A ACTIVE AV

EP38342 EP000038342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 159813 A ACTIVE AV

EP39382 EP000039382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 48879 A ACTIVE AP

EP39917 EP000039917 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 49427 A ACTIVE AV

EP40236 EP000040236 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 49858 A ACTIVE AV

EP41958 EP000041958 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 52238 A ACTIVE AV

EP42634 EP000042634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 53181 A ACTIVE AV

EP45219 EP000045219 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 57860 A ACTIVE AP

EP47658 EP000047658 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 115995 A ACTIVE AP

EP47797 EP000047797 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 61445 A ACTIVE AV

EP48530 EP000048530 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 62583 A ACTIVE AV

EP48939 EP000048939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 63235 A ACTIVE AV

EP52560 EP000052560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 68561 A ACTIVE AP

EP58520 EP000058520 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 76566 A ACTIVE AP

EP59124 EP000059124 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757516444 A ACTIVE AV

EP60811 EP000060811 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 143922 A ACTIVE AV

EP61109 EP000061109 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30152911 A ACTIVE AP

EP61703 EP000061703 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 57478703 A ACTIVE A1

EP62760 EP000062760 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 57479760 A ACTIVE AV

EP63574 EP000063574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757496610 A ACTIVE AP

EP64138 EP000064138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57481138 A ACTIVE AV

EP64214 EP000064214 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 57481214 A ACTIVE A1

EP64636 EP000064636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 57481636 A ACTIVE AV

EP65262 EP000065262 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 102283 A ACTIVE AV

EP6592 EP000006592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 7084 A ACTIVE AV

EP68210 EP000068210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57485210 A ACTIVE AP

EP6868 EP000006868 REP UNA REP to UNA 93 WARREN 20304 A ACTIVE AV

EP68885 EP000068885 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 57485885 A ACTIVE AV

EP69028 EP000069028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57486028 A ACTIVE AP

EP6997 EP000006997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 7708 A ACTIVE AV

EP70083 EP000070083 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 125783 A ACTIVE AV

EP70595 EP000070595 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 157982 A ACTIVE AV

EP70679 EP000070679 DEM REP DEM to REP 64 NASH 160791 A ACTIVE AV

EP70712 EP000070712 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757525742 A ACTIVE AV

EP70812 EP000070812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57487812 A ACTIVE AV

EP71797 EP000071797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57488797 A ACTIVE AV

EP72368 EP000072368 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757507766 A ACTIVE AV

EP72523 EP000072523 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 57489523 A ACTIVE AP

EP73005 EP000073005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757494558 A ACTIVE AV

EP73050 EP000073050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757496220 A ACTIVE AV

EP73109 EP000073109 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 255737 A ACTIVE AV

EP73909 EP000073909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 57491024 A ACTIVE AV

EP74123 EP000074123 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 161512 A ACTIVE AP

EP74391 EP000074391 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757526119 A ACTIVE AV

EP74833 EP000074833 REP DEM REP to DEM 64 NASH 123323 A ACTIVE AV

EP76676 EP000076676 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757475996 A ACTIVE A1

EP77587 EP000077587 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757477102 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED WALSTON TAMMY RENEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING EDWARDS CHRISTOPHER EARL

VERIFIED EVANS KIMBERLY HAGANS

VERIFIED BRASWELL ROSHEENA

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB DON EDGAR

VERIFIED WATSON WILLIAM ROBBIE

VERIFIED MCFARLAND ROBERT GRAHAM

VERIFIED ARENS SUZANNE SIMPSON

VERIFIED HAWKINS STANLEY LEVI

VERIFICATION PENDING MCIVER TIMOTHY MICHEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING MAGER MELANIE ANNE ROBERSON

VERIFIED LAMM RICHIE DUANE

VERIFIED MORGAN MARLON JUBBUL

VERIFIED JONES DONNA BARNES

VERIFICATION PENDING ISRAEL DANIEL HADDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITLEY RICKIE

VERIFIED RENFROW TERRI ANGELA

VERIFIED GODWIN WILLIAM SCOTTIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JANICE CAROL

UNVERIFIED LEWIS BARBARA BROWN

VERIFIED BENSON THOMAS WARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES KATHARINE JORDAN

VERIFIED PIERCE CANDACE DEANS

UNVERIFIED SPEIGHT THELMA MARIE

VERIFIED TAYLOR LATASHA LA VEIT

VERIFIED HARRIS ODESSA

VERIFIED DUNSTON FORESTENE

VERIFICATION PENDING NARRON CATHY OAKLEY

VERIFIED DAVIS RONALD KEITH

VERIFIED PUTNEY KATHRYN GIBBONS

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRBY BRAXTON ROSELLE

VERIFIED DEANS MAVIS WILLIAMS

VERIFIED SPEIGHT MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED BULLUCK WENDY LEE

VERIFIED MERS STEVEN PATRICK

VERIFIED RAMIREZ FELIPE

VERIFIED MCNEIL TRAVIS EUGENE

VERIFIED MORGAN CHRISTINA RENEE

VERIFIED VESTER JORDAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOUNT JAMON TYSHON

VERIFIED JOYNER DOMONICK LAFOREST

VERIFIED ISMAIL NUHA LABIB

VERIFIED GREEN COREY MAURICE

VERIFIED WELLS TIPHANIE ALLYCE WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND CHARLES RAY

VERIFIED EVANS ALFRED JUNIOR

VERIFIED BELL LAQUAN MONTRELL

UNVERIFIED FULGHUM ROBERT CHARLES

VERIFIED THOMS DARNELL LEE
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101  GREENWOOD AVE   #4 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 101 GREENWOOD AVE # 4

9553  NEW SANDY HILL CHURCH RD BAILEY NC 27807 PO BOX 282

3512  MERRILLS PARK DR NW  #A WILSON NC 27896 3512 MERRILLS PARK DR NW # A

125  BARRINGTON CT ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 125 BARRINGTON CT

6724  ROCK RIDGE SIMS RD SIMS NC 27880 6724 ROCK RIDGE SIMS RD

8572  BAILEY RD SIMS NC 27880 8572 BAILEY RD

JR 4945  YANK RD WILSON NC 27893 4945 YANK RD

1104  LAUREL LN WILSON NC 27896 1104 LAUREL LN

2205  COCKRAN ST SW  #APT-C WILSON NC 27893 P O BOX 2109

4313  KENT RD WILSON NC 27893 4313 KENT RD

4881  OAK LEVEL RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4881 OAK LEVEL RD

5267  HOLDENS XRDS WILSON NC 27893 5267 HOLDENS XRDS

4400  CHANDLER DR N WILSON NC 27896 4400 CHANDLER DR N

8329  US HWY 301  S LUCAMA NC 27851 8329 US HWY 301 S

1806  RAND RD W WILSON NC 27893 1806 RAND RD W

2809  US HWY 301  S WILSON NC 27893 PO BOX 57

7736  MILLROCK LOOP STANTONSBURG NC 27883 7736 MILLROCK LOOP

9016 S OLD CARRIAGE RD ELM CITY NC 27822 PO BOX 1445

3230 N DAVIS DR FARMVILLE NC 27828 3230 N DAVIS DR

5504  BLOOMERY RD WILSON NC 27896 5504 BLOOMERY RD

2705  DEERFIELD LN N WILSON NC 27896 PO BOX 1607

308  KATHERINE CT   #APT-C WILSON NC 27893 308 KATHERINE CT # APT-C

8122  HARRELL STORE RD KENLY NC 27542 8122 HARRELL STORE RD

4201  JUNIPER LN NW  #A WILSON NC 27896 4201 JUNIPER LN NW # A

3405  GINA CT   #C WILSON NC 27896 3405 GINA CT # C

10609  PACE RD BAILEY NC 27807 10609 PACE RD

1911  DELWOOD DR W WILSON NC 27893 1911 DELWOOD DR W

8136  SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL RD KENLY NC 27542 8136 SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL RD

378  LYNCH POINT RD MACON NC 27551 378 LYNCH POINT RD

1700  WILSHIRE BLVD WILSON NC 27893 1700 WILSHIRE BLVD

7000  SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL RD LUCAMA NC 27851 7000 SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL RD

5229  SHARON ACRES RD ELM CITY NC 27822 5229 SHARON ACRES RD

1003  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1003 WESTERN AVE

423  CRAIG ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 423 CRAIG ST

716 W CASTALIA RD NASHVILLE NC 27856 716 W CASTALIA RD

2843  TILGHMAN RD WILSON NC 27896 2843 TILGHMAN RD

1812  LONDON CHURCH RD NE  #2B WILSON NC 27893 301 DIXON ST

2402  ST JOHN DR SW WILSON NC 27893 2402 ST JOHN DR SW

4008  HUNTSMOOR LN NW WILSON NC 27896 4008 HUNTSMOOR LN NW

607  LANE ST   #APT-0C WILSON NC 27893 607 LANE ST # APT-0C

2712  FOREST HILLS RD SW  #5C WILSON NC 27893 2712 FOREST HILLS RD SW # 5C

3403  NORTHMEADE PL WILSON NC 27896 3403 NORTHMEADE PL

125  MACKTOWNE ST BATTLEBORO NC 27809 125 MACKTOWNE ST

7128  OSCAR LOOP LUCAMA NC 27851 7128 OSCAR LOOP

7645  BRIAR CREEK RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 7645 BRIAR CREEK RD

109  BELMONT AVE SW WILSON NC 27893 109 BELMONT AVE SW

1401  DOGWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 1401 DOGWOOD AVE

3214  EDINBURGH DR NW WILSON NC 27896 3214 EDINBURGH DR NW

1409  QUEEN ANNE RD WILSON NC 27896 1409 QUEEN ANNE RD

R S T U V W
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ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522664221 W

SIMS NC 27880 2522353557 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522895464 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

SIMS NC 27880 2524697576 B

SIMS NC 27880 2528859884 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522372117 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522301018 W

WILSON NC 27894 2522374241 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522347238 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2523632920 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522652717 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522306226 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522061035 W

LUCAMA NC 278510057 2524694279 B

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 2526405112 W

ELM CITY NC 278221445 2526409671 W

FARMVILLE NC 27828 2522895677 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522813778 W

WILSON NC 27894 2522378988 W

WILSON NC 27893 2523736545 W

KENLY NC 27542 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522926140 B

WILSON NC 27896 2523633709 B

BAILEY NC 27807 2523734439 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522913433 B

KENLY NC 27542 9192849857 W

MACON NC 27551 2522572314 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522300130 W

LUCAMA NC 27851 2523158452 B

ELM CITY NC 27822 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522663662 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529789830 W

NASHVILLE NC 27856 W

WILSON NC 27896 W

ELM CITY NC 278229282 2522920769 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522910942 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522818540 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522990787 B

WILSON NC 27893 2523607676 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522061059 W

BATTLEBORO NC 27809 2523437755 B

LUCAMA NC 27851 2522948022 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522924342 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523435006 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522911680 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522186323 B
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NL F 53 NC Y 3/11/2019 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL M 53 GA Y 10/2/1992 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL F 49 NC Y 10/1/1992 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 48 Y 1/6/2022 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

NL M 64 NC Y 10/10/1994 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL M 61 NC Y 12/27/1994 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

NL M 60 MA Y 1/4/1995 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL F 53 PA Y 8/27/1995 |PRWK| WILSON K CIWI

NL M 62 NC Y 8/30/1995 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

NL M 65 NC Y 6/28/1996 |PRGA| GARDNERS

NL F 53 GA Y 9/6/2012 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

NL M 54 ND Y 11/19/1996 |PRGA| GARDNERS

UN M 50 NC Y 4/14/1997 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 67 NC Y 7/15/1997 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL M 68 NC Y 12/8/1998 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

UN M 67 NC Y 2/21/2001 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

UN F 41 NC Y 11/27/2019 |PRST| STANTONSBURG

NL M 41 NC Y 1/15/2019 |P24A| SHARPSBURG

NL U 54 NC Y 10/11/2016 |0800B| FARMVILLE B E

UN F 80 NC Y 6/26/2002 |PRTA| TAYLORS

NL M 59 NC Y 10/22/2002 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL F 40 NC Y 9/10/2013 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 44 NC Y 5/20/2003 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL F 71 NC Y 6/4/2003 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 37 NC Y 8/5/2003 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 64 NC Y 10/21/2008 |P01A| BAILEY

NL F 70 NC Y 9/25/1984 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 65 Y 8/30/2004 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL M 63 NC Y 5/3/2006 |002| SIXPOUND

NL F 36 NC Y 9/21/2004 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL M 64 NC Y 9/30/2004 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

NL F 80 NC Y 10/7/1972 |PRTO| TOISNOT

NL M 39 NC Y 11/13/2014 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL F 50 NC Y 6/29/2021 |P23A| ROCKY MOUNT SOUTH 57

UN U 58 Y 3/15/2022 |P11A| RED OAK 56

NL U 40 Y 1/23/2022 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL M 36 NC Y 1/12/2005 |PRWR| WILSON R CIWI

NL F 37 NC Y 6/10/2005 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL M 36 NC Y 5/5/2017 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN M 35 NC Y 11/1/2005 |PRWQ| WILSON Q CIWI

NL M 35 NC Y 10/30/2012 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 39 NY Y 6/20/2013 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL M 40 NC Y 4/23/2012 |0701| BATTLEBORO RMT

NL F 35 NC Y 7/27/2006 |PRSP| SPRING HILL

UN M 61 Y 3/25/2022 |P05A| COOPERS

NL M 51 NC Y 3/8/2022 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

NL M 33 NC Y 2/17/2014 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

NL M 33 NC Y 12/27/2007 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL M 41 DC Y 4/5/2008 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI
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CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

1 07B 7 4

1 07A 7 11

1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

FARMVILLE 1 03A 03A 5

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 9 09B 3

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

1 07B 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 3 WARD #3 1 07A 7 11

TOWN OF RED OAK 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

ROCKY MOUNT RM-2 RY.MT.WARD 2 1 07C 7 5

1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4
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25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

25 6 COMMISSION #6 8

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 5 COMMISSION #5 6

8 04/C COMMISSIONER #4   &   C 4

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

27 2 COMMISSION #2 2

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

25 2 COMMISSION #2 10

25 7 COMMISSION #7 7

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

23 1 COMMISSION #1 S01

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

25 2 COMMISSION #2 11

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2 1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2 1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #10

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

S01 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #11

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6
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WATER DISTRICT 1

WATER DISTRICT 1
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57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

E FARMVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF RED OAK 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

RMT ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1969 |0036| |0036|

N 1969 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1973 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1974 |0034| |0034|

N 1958 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1961 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1962 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1969 |PRWK| |PRWK|

N 1960 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1957 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1969 |0025| |0025|

N 1968 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1972 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1955 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1954 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1955 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1981 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1981 |0035| |0035|

N 1968 |0800B| |0800B|

N 1942 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1963 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1982 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1978 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1951 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1985 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1958 |0001| |0001|

N 1952 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1957 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1959 |002| |002|

N 1986 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1958 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1942 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1983 |0032| |0032|

N 1972 |0034| |0034|

N 1964 |0026| |0026|

N 1982 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1986 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 1985 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1986 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1987 |PRWQ| |PRWQ|

N 1987 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1983 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1982 |0701| |0701|

N 1987 |PRSP| |PRSP|

N 1961 |0004| |0004|

N 1971 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1989 |0031| |0031|

N 1989 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1981 |PRWP| |PRWP|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EP77988 EP000077988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757477565 A ACTIVE AP

EP78325 EP000078325 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757512897 A ACTIVE AP

EP78416 EP000078416 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757478099 A ACTIVE AP

EP78443 EP000078443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757478132 A ACTIVE AV

EP79020 EP000079020 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757478877 A ACTIVE AV

EP79356 EP000079356 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 33 EDGECOMBE 277341 A ACTIVE AP

EP79521 EP000079521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757479482 A ACTIVE AV

EP80445 EP000080445 REP UNA REP to UNA 58 MARTIN 45128 A ACTIVE AV

EP81054 EP000081054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757481341 A ACTIVE AV

EP81284 EP000081284 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757481624 A ACTIVE AV

EP81672 EP000081672 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757482087 A ACTIVE AV

EP82167 EP000082167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757509835 A ACTIVE AV

EP82443 EP000082443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757483038 A ACTIVE AV

EP8308 EP000008308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 9709 A ACTIVE AV

EP84288 EP000084288 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 160684 A ACTIVE AV

EP84621 EP000084621 UNA REP UNA to REP 64 NASH 159986 A ACTIVE AV

EP84791 EP000084791 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757486132 A ACTIVE AV

EP84969 EP000084969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757486381 A ACTIVE AV

EP87068 EP000087068 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757489161 A ACTIVE AP

EP87453 EP000087453 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757526639 A ACTIVE AP

EP87624 EP000087624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 64 NASH 157540 A ACTIVE AV

EP88150 EP000088150 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757490531 A ACTIVE AV

EP88180 EP000088180 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757526635 A ACTIVE AP

EP88663 EP000088663 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757491158 A ACTIVE AV

EP88865 EP000088865 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757491426 A ACTIVE A2

EP88873 EP000088873 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757491434 A ACTIVE AV

EP88921 EP000088921 REP DEM REP to DEM 98 WILSON 757491484 A ACTIVE AV

EP88979 EP000088979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757491553 A ACTIVE AV

EP89036 EP000089036 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30210206 A ACTIVE AV

EP89454 EP000089454 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757492120 A ACTIVE AV

EP89831 EP000089831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757492577 A ACTIVE AV

EP90046 EP000090046 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757492849 A ACTIVE AV

EP90614 EP000090614 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 98 WILSON 757493586 A ACTIVE AV

EP90877 EP000090877 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 64 NASH 152058 A ACTIVE AP

EP91597 EP000091597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 33 EDGECOMBE 279392 A ACTIVE AV

EP91650 EP000091650 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 64 NASH 159973 A ACTIVE AV

EP91748 EP000091748 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757495217 A ACTIVE AV

EP91836 EP000091836 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757501589 A ACTIVE AV

EP91854 EP000091854 REP UNA REP to UNA 64 NASH 141534 A ACTIVE AV

EP92052 EP000092052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757495595 A ACTIVE AV

EP92081 EP000092081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 70 PASQUOTANK 2829563 A ACTIVE AV

EP92613 EP000092613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757496328 A ACTIVE AV

EP93466 EP000093466 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757497426 A ACTIVE AV

EP93756 EP000093756 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757497845 A ACTIVE A1

EP93886 EP000093886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757498060 A ACTIVE A1

EP95006 EP000095006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757499702 A ACTIVE AV

EP95333 EP000095333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757500207 A ACTIVE AV

EP95404 EP000095404 REP UNA REP to UNA 98 WILSON 757526124 A ACTIVE AV

EP95866 EP000095866 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 98 WILSON 757525674 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING FORBES LINDA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITLEY SAMUEL EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED BULLOCK SHANTESS

VERIFIED LUCAS CHRISTY SHADE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOZIER DEMETRIUS

VERIFIED KNIGHT KARL LEE

VERIFIED BOSEMAN KRISTIN ANN

VERIFIED NEWSOME LUCILLE DELPHINA

VERIFIED PITTMAN JAMES ROOSEVELT

VERIFIED LOBOCCHIARO JEANNETTE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PARKER FLORICE

VERIFIED KENT NATASHA FAYE

VERIFIED FARRIS CONNIE B

VERIFIED JONES LONNIE SHAVAR

VERIFIED MORAN JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED EATMON BEXLEY JORDAN

VERIFIED WESBY SHEILA RUBINA

VERIFICATION PENDING DEL VALLE CUADRADO LUIS ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWMAN TYLER LEE

VERIFIED HINES ERICA MINNIE

VERIFIED GALLOWAY BRYTNY MANEKA ZHY QUA

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS DWAYNE

VERIFIED LEPKOWSKI DENISE ANN

CONFIRMATION PENDING MELTON LINDA

VERIFIED RILEY JOYCE MELTON

VERIFIED EARP KENNETH RAY

VERIFIED CARTER CALVIN

VERIFIED FRANK BRIAN KENDRELL

VERIFIED PARKER KEYDRICK TYDORISA

VERIFIED BROCKINGTON WILLIE JUNIOR

VERIFIED HENRY JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED BENNETT-HOLLAND ANGELA RENA

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER LENRETTA ARRINGTON

VERIFIED STANCIL BETTY LYNETTE

VERIFIED BULLOCK GLORIA JEAN

VERIFIED SIMPSON SUSAN MICHELLE

VERIFIED COLLINS CHAVIUS DONCHAVELL

VERIFIED MITCHELL ASHLEY NICOLE BOWSER

VERIFIED GRAY ERNESTINE JONES

VERIFIED PONTON SHAYLA EVANS

VERIFIED BYNUM CHLOE DENISE

VERIFIED ETHERIDGE TIFFANY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NORDAN JASON BRANDON

UNVERIFIED SMALL AMEER DACOSTA

VERIFIED SINOR CHRISTINE ELISE

VERIFIED EVANS HEATHER R

VERIFIED CLARY BRIAN KENT

VERIFIED DEJESUS EMILIA
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4300  CAM STRADER DR NW WILSON NC 27896 4300 CAM STRADER DR NW

508 N PARKER ST ELM CITY NC 27822 PO BOX 453

3102  JENNINGS FARM DR WILSON NC 27896 3102 JENNINGS FARM DR

1901  LIPSCOMB RD   #A7 WILSON NC 27893 1901 LIPSCOMB RD # A7

1704  ORANGE ST SE WILSON NC 27893 1704 ORANGE ST SE

554  MAUDE RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 554 MAUDE RD

JR 3457  US HWY 301  N WILSON NC 27893 3457 US HWY 301 N

1460 N HAUGHTON ST WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 1460 N HAUGHTON ST

4348  EVANSDALE RD WILSON NC 27893 4348 EVANSDALE RD

406  RALEIGH ROAD PKWY N WILSON NC 27893 406 RALEIGH ROAD PKWY N

306  RIDGE RD NW WILSON NC 27896 306 RIDGE RD NW

1714  LIPSCOMB RD   #3E WILSON NC 27893 1714 LIPSCOMB RD # 3E

1706  NASH ST N WILSON NC 27893 1706 NASH ST N

200  BERKLEY RD N WILSON NC 27893 200 BERKLEY RD N

4762  HOPKINS RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 4762 HOPKINS RD

12182  CAMP CHARLES RD BAILEY NC 27807 12182 CAMP CHARLES RD

1802  WINDSOR ST W WILSON NC 27893 1802 WINDSOR ST W

4404  SUNFLOWER CT NW WILSON NC 27896 4404 SUNFLOWER CT NW

4305  CHINOOK RD WILSON NC 27893 4305 CHINOOK RD

4306  DEWFIELD DR N WILSON NC 27896 4306 DEWFIELD DR N

418  WESTERN AVE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 418 WESTERN AVE

505  POE ST SW WILSON NC 27893 505 POE ST SW

705  GRAHAM ST WILSON NC 27893 705 GRAHAM ST

2915  SUMMERFIELD DR WILSON NC 27896 2915 SUMMERFIELD DR

2202  CANDLEWOOD DR SW  #APT-D WILSON NC 27893 2202 CANDLEWOOD DR SW # APT-D

1014  TURNER AVE N WILSON NC 27893 1014 TURNER AVE N

508  VANCE ST E WILSON NC 27893 508 VANCE ST E

JR 4602  PINEHURST DR N WILSON NC 27896 4602 PINEHURST DR N

1604  HOPKINS DR   #B GREENVILLE NC 27834 1604 HOPKINS DR # B

1303  DOWNING ST SW WILSON NC 27893 PO BOX 175

903  PENDER ST S  #A WILSON NC 27893 903 PENDER ST S # A

4804  JAMESTOWN DR NW WILSON NC 27896 4804 JAMESTOWN DR NW

5876  ALTON RD   #A WILSON NC 27893 5876 ALTON RD # A

1200  PAUL ST ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 1200 PAUL ST

205  BATCHELOR RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 205 BATCHELOR RD

107  GREENWOOD AVE   #4 ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 107 GREENWOOD AVE # 4

3003  NASH ST NW WILSON NC 27896 3003 NASH ST NW

513  WAYNE ST WILSON NC 27893 513 WAYNE ST

4755  KAITLIN RD ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 4755 KAITLIN RD

910  BELMONT AVE SW WILSON NC 27893 910 BELMONT AVE SW

503  WATERCREST CIR ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 503 WATERCREST CIR

1709  RIDGEWAY ST WILSON NC 27893 1709 RIDGEWAY ST

2905  WOLFTRAP DR WILSON NC 27896 2905 WOLFTRAP DR

403  DENVER DR STANTONSBURG NC 27883 403 DENVER DR

1617  CAROLINA ST E WILSON NC 27893 1605 WESTWOOD AVE W

7255  NC HWY 42  E MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 7255 NC HWY 42 E

608  ELVIE ST WILSON NC 27893 608 ELVIE ST

3709  GLOUCESTER DR W WILSON NC 27893 3709 GLOUCESTER DR W

1702  EAST TRAIL DR WILSON NC 27893 1702 EAST TRAIL DR

R S T U V W
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WILSON NC 27896 2522377336 B

ELM CITY NC 278220453 2522944893 W

WILSON NC 27896 2522437270 W

WILSON NC 27893 2523739235 B

WILSON NC 27893 2523719986 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522189543 B

WILLIAMSTON NC 27892 U

WILSON NC 27893 2523609478 B

WILSON NC 27893 2523733779 B

WILSON NC 27896 W

WILSON NC 27893 9195022072 B

WILSON NC 27893 2525489120 B

WILSON NC 27893 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2523153982 B

BAILEY NC 27807 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522352458 W

WILSON NC 27896 2529916994 B

WILSON NC 27893 2526227381 O

WILSON NC 27896 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2522662677 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522302486 B

WILSON NC 27893 2524995541 B

WILSON NC 27896 2526740871 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522898696 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522813182 B

WILSON NC 27893 2523153230 B

WILSON NC 27896 2523734843 B

GREENVILLE NC 27834 B

SARATOGA NC 278730175 2526885851 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522908529 B

WILSON NC 27896 2523738556 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522300189 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27801 2528861112 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27804 2523438812 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522892593 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522304830 B

ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2524690174 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522993888 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 2523634174 B

WILSON NC 27893 2522815366 B

WILSON NC 27896 2522912265 W

STANTONSBURG NC 27883 W

WILSON NC 278932753 2526404486 B

MACCLESFIELD NC 27852 9197069962 W

WILSON NC 27893 6676780813 M

WILSON NC 27893 W

WILSON NC 27893 O
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NL F 69 NC Y 4/10/2008 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 58 NC Y 12/7/2018 |PRTO| TOISNOT CIEC

NL M 64 WA Y 5/8/2008 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL F 32 NC Y 5/5/2008 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

UN F 33 NC Y 7/25/2008 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

NL M 41 NC Y 10/31/2020 |1203| WEST EDGECOMBE

UN M 45 NC Y 9/8/2008 |PRWR| WILSON R

UN U 32 Y 2/16/2022 |W2| WILLIAMSTON 2

NL F 34 NC Y 9/29/2008 |PRST| STANTONSBURG

UN M 66 NC Y 10/16/2008 |PRWE| WILSON E CIWI

NL F 46 Y 10/28/2008 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 57 NC Y 3/28/2018 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI

NL F 45 NC Y 1/13/2009 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL F 68 NC Y 3/9/1972 |PRWM| WILSON M CIWI

NL M 41 NJ Y 3/14/2022 |P02A| MIDDLESEX

NL U 47 Y 1/26/2022 |P01A| BAILEY

NL M 32 NC Y 8/20/2010 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 86 OC Y 9/24/2010 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 62 PR Y 11/5/2011 |PRGA| GARDNERS

NL U 28 Y 3/31/2022 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 28 NJ Y 4/29/2021 |P21A| ROCKY MOUNT DOWNTOWN 57

UN F 33 NC Y 4/17/2012 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL M 57 IL Y 3/30/2022 |PRWQ| WILSON Q CIWI

NL F 67 NJ Y 5/23/2012 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL F 61 Y 6/16/2012 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

UN F 63 NC Y 8/14/2012 |PRWE| WILSON E CIWI

UN M 58 NC Y 5/5/2012 |PRWR| WILSON R CIWI

UN M 31 NC Y 6/16/2012 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL M 32 NC Y 2/14/2022 |1506| GREENVILLE #6 C

NL M 29 NC Y 8/21/2012 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

NL M 31 NC Y 9/1/2012 |PRWH| WILSON H CIWI

NL M 31 NC Y 9/25/2012 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

NL F 48 NC Y 10/9/2012 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL U 39 Y 8/27/2020 |P22A| ROCKY MOUNT EDWARDS 57

NL F 58 NC Y 1/12/2022 |1401| SHARPSBURG SHAR

NL F 59 NC Y 1/25/2022 |P20A| ROCKY MOUNT SUNSET 57

NL F 41 NC Y 11/6/2012 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

NL M 28 NC Y 11/29/2012 |PRWB| WILSON B CIWI

NL F 28 NC Y 9/21/2018 |P15A| OAK LEVEL

UN F 82 NC Y 10/29/2012 |PRWI| WILSON I CIWI

NL F 27 NC Y 1/28/2022 |EAST| EAST ELIZABETH CITY EC

NL F 27 NC Y 7/17/2013 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |PRWP| WILSON P CIWI

NL M 38 NC Y 4/17/2014 |PRST| STANTONSBURG CIST

NL M 28 NJ Y 6/11/2014 |PRWQ| WILSON Q CIWI

UN F 32 FL Y 12/9/2014 |PRGA| GARDNERS

NL F 29 VA Y 4/24/2015 |PRWH| WILSON H CIWI

NL M 42 Y 3/9/2022 |PRWJ| WILSON J CIWI

HL F 27 Y 1/6/2022 |PRWN| WILSON N CIWI
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WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

ELM CITY 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

1 07B 7 5

1 07B 7 4

1 2 2 3

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

1 07A 7 11

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 2 WARD #2 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

GREENVILLE 2 GREENVILLE #2 1 03A 03A 5

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 4 WARD #4 1 07A 7 11

SHARPSBURG 1 07B 7 5

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 6 WARD #6 1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

1 07A 7 11

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST 1 1 1 1

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC4 CITY COUNCIL #4 1 07C 7 4

STANTONSBURG 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC7 CITY COUNCIL #7 1 07B 7 4

1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC6 CITY COUNCIL #6 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC1 CITY COUNCIL #1 1 07B 7 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

23 EAST EAST COMMISSIONER SCH4

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 3

25 3 COMMISSION #3 2

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

8 03/B COMMISSIONER #3   &   B 2

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

25 2 COMMISSION #2 8

23 6 COMMISSION #6 S07

25 6 COMMISSION #6 5

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

25 5 COMMISSION #5 6

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

5 CDNI CD-NI ICL

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SC1

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

S07 EDGE CO SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

ICL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2 1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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WATER DISTRICT 1

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIEC ELM CITY 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

SHAR SHARPSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIST STANTONSBURG 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1953 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1964 |PRTO| |PRTO|

N 1958 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1990 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 1989 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 1981 |1203| |1203|

N 1977 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 1990 |W2| |W2|

N 1988 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1956 |PRWE| |PRWE|

N 1976 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1965 |PRWN| |PRWN|

N 1977 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1954 |PRWM| |PRWM|

N 1981 |0005| |0005|

N 1975 |0001| |0001|

N 1990 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1936 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1960 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1994 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1994 |0032| |0032|

N 1989 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1965 |PRWQ| |PRWQ|

N 1955 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1961 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1959 |PRWE| |PRWE|

N 1964 |PRWR| |PRWR|

N 1991 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1990 |1506| |1506|

N 1993 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1991 |PRWH| |PRWH|

N 1991 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1974 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1983 |0033| |0033|

N 1964 |1401| |1401|

N 1963 |0036| |0036|

N 1981 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1994 |PRWB| |PRWB|

N 1994 |0025| |0025|

N 1940 |PRWI| |PRWI|

N 1995 |1-B| |1-B|

N 1995 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1996 |PRWP| |PRWP|

N 1984 |PRST| |PRST|

N 1994 |PRWQ| |PRWQ|

N 1990 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1993 |PRWH| |PRWH|

N 1980 |PRWJ| |PRWJ|

N 1995 |PRWN| |PRWN|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EP96565 EP000096565 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757502043 A ACTIVE AP

EP96638 EP000096638 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757502146 A ACTIVE AV

EP97239 EP000097239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757502996 A ACTIVE AV

EP97325 EP000097325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757503150 A ACTIVE AV

EP97510 EP000097510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 98 WILSON 757503427 A ACTIVE AV

EP98137 EP000098137 DEM REP DEM to REP 98 WILSON 757504428 A ACTIVE AV

EP98193 EP000098193 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757504511 A ACTIVE AV

EP98273 EP000098273 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757504630 A ACTIVE AV

EP98761 EP000098761 UNA REP UNA to REP 98 WILSON 757505399 A ACTIVE AV

EP98799 EP000098799 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 98 WILSON 757505460 A ACTIVE AV

EP99966 EP000099966 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 35 FRANKLIN 106011 A ACTIVE AV

AA124702 AA000124702 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100204586 A ACTIVE A1

AA142602 AA000142602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100147318 A ACTIVE AV

AA154241 AA000154241 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100273556 A ACTIVE AV

AA160847 AA000160847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888963 A ACTIVE AV

AA181875 AA000181875 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889127 A ACTIVE AV

AA191794 AA000191794 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100713498 A ACTIVE AV

AA208749 AA000208749 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100886058 A ACTIVE AV

AA209434 AA000209434 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100792055 A ACTIVE AV

AC16491 AC000016491 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100890953 A ACTIVE AV

AG7869 AG000007869 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100390247 A ACTIVE A1

AH20294 AH000020294 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100461173 A ACTIVE AV

AH25511 AH000025511 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100717628 A ACTIVE AV

AJ38797 AJ000038797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100881832 A ACTIVE AV

AK135459 AK000135459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887247 A ACTIVE A2

AK147812 AK000147812 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897108 A ACTIVE AV

AK17755 AK000017755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897680 A ACTIVE AN

AL12448 AL000012448 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890234 A ACTIVE AV

AL196241 AL000196241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100148161 A ACTIVE AV

AL228877 AL000228877 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100899192 A ACTIVE AN

AL243984 AL000243984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100179779 A ACTIVE AV

AL271949 AL000271949 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100887307 A ACTIVE AV

AL316040 AL000316040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884378 A ACTIVE AV

AL319176 AL000319176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884996 A ACTIVE AV

AL74950 AL000074950 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100620962 A ACTIVE AP

AM109211 AM000109211 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898713 A ACTIVE AP

AM79013 AM000079013 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890404 A ACTIVE AV

AM99803 AM000099803 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100477353 A ACTIVE AV

AN116559 AN000116559 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100426094 A ACTIVE AP

AN31327 AN000031327 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100885317 A ACTIVE AV

AN48195 AN000048195 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100685101 A ACTIVE AV

AP76611 AP000076611 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100711178 A ACTIVE AV

AP88900 AP000088900 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100502527 A ACTIVE AV

AP96256 AP000096256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885794 A ACTIVE AV

AS100533 AS000100533 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100853808 A ACTIVE AV

AS47236 AS000047236 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100504792 A ACTIVE AP

AS58074 AS000058074 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100383274 A ACTIVE AV

AS79544 AS000079544 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899147 A ACTIVE AN

AS80239 AS000080239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890908 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346
3347
3348
3349
3350
3351
3352
3353
3354
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3376
3377
3378
3379
3380
3381

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001083



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING RICKS RANDI GERWATOSKY

VERIFIED COSSETTE JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFIED HOTTOVY RILEY JAMES

VERIFIED CASTILLO ALYCIA JAVIER

VERIFIED VARGAS CLAUDIA MILENA

VERIFIED HINTON QUANISHA TONIATTE

VERIFIED SORTO JENIFER MARISELA MACHUCA

VERIFIED DEANS NELSON RYAN

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ HECTOR AARON

VERIFIED BATTLE DEMETRIUS LECEDE

VERIFIED THORNE BOBBIE JANE

UNVERIFIED HASELTON MARY JO

VERIFIED HARRIS JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED KERSEY MICHAEL GARRETT

VERIFIED SALDA JOSE ANTONIO

VERIFIED ORTIZ CHRISTIAN LEIGH

VERIFIED VAN ZYL DE WET

VERIFIED ALLEN KELLY MAE

VERIFIED HERMONAT KASSIE RENEE

VERIFIED MCMILLAN PATRICK DALE

UNVERIFIED HENNES ROBERTA FALCK

VERIFIED TYSON SARAH LILLEY THOMPSON

VERIFIED LOVELAND HEATHER HUGHES

VERIFIED HORTON WOODY ALEXANDER

CONFIRMATION PENDING MADDOX TOBY JOHN

VERIFIED MORAN MARISSA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW RENN KATHERINE EVA

VERIFIED HAZLEHURST JOHN LIVINGSTON

VERIFIED SALEH LEAVERN BROWN

UNVERIFIED NEW DEACON SARAH ANNE

VERIFIED CARGMAN LEANNA MARILYNN

VERIFIED THIEL MATTHEW ALEXANDER

VERIFIED KING CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BIBLE-SULLIVAN SAMUEL JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING COLT VICKIE FAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HINES MADISEN ELISABETH

VERIFIED PERRY JACOB STEVEN

VERIFIED SELF LINDSAY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING GALES HANES DAISY ROBBIN

VERIFIED MCLIVERTY SANDRA DENTON

VERIFIED FURR GINA STATON

VERIFIED HARRIS LINDSAY NICOLE

VERIFIED MATHENY JULIE MARIE

VERIFIED SECREAST SAMANTHA GAYLE

VERIFIED KOEHLER KELLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FEAR HOLLY CONNER

VERIFIED WEAVER LAUREN COX

UNVERIFIED NEW BALCH GRAYDON LEE

VERIFIED DAVIS JOHN MITCHELL
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5365  ETHERIDGE RD WILSON NC 27893 5365 ETHERIDGE RD

6465  FRANK PRICE CHURCH RD FREMONT NC 27830 6465 FRANK PRICE CHURCH RD

4102  STRATFORD DR WILSON NC 27896 4102 STRATFORD DR

1201  ADAMS ST N  #C WILSON NC 27893 1201 ADAMS ST N # C

7556  FRANCES RD SIMS NC 27880 7556 FRANCES RD

305  KENAN ST W  #APT-C WILSON NC 27893 305 KENAN ST W # APT-C

406  PARK AVE WILSON NC 27893 406 PARK AVE

3556  NC HWY 42  W WILSON NC 27893 3556 NC HWY 42 W

109  RIDGE RD NW WILSON NC 27896 109 RIDGE RD NW

3408  PEAR TREE CT   #A WILSON NC 27896 3408 PEAR TREE CT # A

67  TORCH DR ZEBULON NC 27597 67 TORCH DR

3440  SINGLELEAF LN RALEIGH NC 27616 3440 SINGLELEAF LN

6149  BLAKEMAN LN RALEIGH NC 27617 6149 BLAKEMAN LN

JR 4020  PERIWINKLE BLUE LN RALEIGH NC 27612 4020 PERIWINKLE BLUE LN

4812  SIX FORKS RD   #802 RALEIGH NC 27609 4812 SIX FORKS RD # 802

1032  CANNONBALL RUN   #302 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1032 CANNONBALL RUN # 302

6100  HIGHCASTLE CT RALEIGH NC 27613 6100 HIGHCASTLE CT

622  STACY ST RALEIGH NC 27607 622 STACY ST

14420  PINE PERCH ST CARY NC 27519 14420 PINE PERCH ST

1910  ABBY KNOLL DR APEX NC 27502 1910 ABBY KNOLL DR

307  MILLET DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 307 MILLET DR

829  GROVEVIEW WYND WENDELL NC 27591 829 GROVEVIEW WYND

4307  TWIN SPIRES DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4307 TWIN SPIRES DR

6756  OLDE PROVINCE CT RALEIGH NC 27609 6756 OLDE PROVINCE CT

1325  LAKE WHEELER RD RALEIGH NC 27603 1325 LAKE WHEELER RD

5408  CREEK RIDGE LN   #G RALEIGH NC 27607 5408 CREEK RIDGE LN # G

615  SPRING FOREST RD   #351B RALEIGH NC 27609 615 SPRING FOREST RD # 351B

215 S ACADEMY ST CARY NC 27511 215 S ACADEMY ST

5312  ARETE WAY RALEIGH NC 27607 5312 ARETE WAY

9300  GLADE CV RALEIGH NC 27617 9300 GLADE CV

1301  COOL SPRING RD RALEIGH NC 27614 1301 COOL SPRING RD

1700  TIFFANY BAY CT   #102 RALEIGH NC 27609 1700 TIFFANY BAY CT # 102

1332  SWALLOW DR RALEIGH NC 27606 1332 SWALLOW DR

3116  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #304 RALEIGH NC 27607 3116 HILLSBOROUGH ST # 304

4504  HERITAGE GATES DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 4504 HERITAGE GATES DR

244 N WINGATE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 244 N WINGATE ST

4624  TOWNESBURY LN RALEIGH NC 27612 4626 TOWNESBURY LN

102  IVYSHAW RD CARY NC 27519 102 IVYSHAW RD

1670  BROOK FERN WAY RALEIGH NC 27609 1670 BROOK FERN WAY

600  BILYEU ST   #223 RALEIGH NC 27606 600 BILYEU ST # 223

7804  DOVER HILLS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7804 DOVER HILLS DR

2805  DUNKIRK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 2805 DUNKIRK DR

1015  WINWOOD DR CARY NC 27511 1015 WINWOOD DR

2809  CORBETT GROVE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 2809 CORBETT GROVE DR

7104  LONGSTREET DR   #B RALEIGH NC 27615 7104 LONGSTREET DR # B

106  SMOKEMONT DR CARY NC 27513 106 SMOKEMONT DR

7617  OVERLAND TRL RALEIGH NC 27615 7617 OVERLAND TRL

3032  BRISTOL CREEK DR   #308 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3032 BRISTOL CREEK DR # 308

532 N COLLEGE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 532 N COLLEGE ST
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YTD PC MASTER

WILSON NC 27893 9109162596 W

FREMONT NC 27830 2523157879 W

WILSON NC 27896 2529082288 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522181406 B

SIMS NC 27880 2523150489 O

WILSON NC 27893 2522301440 B

WILSON NC 27893 9198577844 O

WILSON NC 27893 2523155394 W

WILSON NC 27896 2146092837 O

WILSON NC 27896 2523635571 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27502 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WENDELL NC 27591 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 O

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 276123556 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 25 CA Y 2/16/2016 |PRGA| GARDNERS

NL F 25 NC Y 2/18/2016 |PRBL| BLACK CREEK

NL U 32 Y 3/31/2016 |PRTA| TAYLORS CIWI

UN F 25 Y 5/11/2016 |PRWE| WILSON E CIWI

HL F 38 Y 6/17/2016 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

UN F 31 DC Y 9/15/2016 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

HL F 27 NC Y 9/9/2016 |PRWC| WILSON C CIWI

UN M 29 NC Y 9/26/2016 |PROL| OLDFIELDS

HL M 24 TX Y 10/13/2016 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

UN M 24 Y 10/3/2016 |PRWL| WILSON L CIWI

UN F 24 Y 12/30/2021 |07| PEARCES

NL F 56 IN Y 5/31/2011 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 57 NC Y 6/11/2009 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN M 35 NC Y 8/20/2012 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN U 72 Y 2/25/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 26 Y 2/27/2022 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

UN M 26 Y 11/4/2019 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL F 21 NC Y 2/3/2022 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 24 VA Y 9/20/2020 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN M 52 FL Y 3/11/2022 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN F 79 NY Y 9/30/2014 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN F 34 Y 3/11/2016 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

UN F 28 NC Y 11/26/2019 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

UN M 30 NC Y 12/30/2021 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 26 IA Y 2/11/2022 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL F 29 NY Y 3/21/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 81 NC Y 3/24/2022 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN M 91 NC Y 3/7/2022 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

UN F 51 NC Y 6/26/2009 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 32 NC Y 4/6/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 38 OH Y 9/21/2010 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 UNC

NL U 33 Y 2/11/2022 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 32 NC Y 1/21/2022 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL M 23 FL Y 1/26/2022 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 67 TN Y 8/2/2018 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL F 21 NC Y 4/1/2022 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL U 34 Y 3/8/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL U 30 Y 5/9/2016 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN F 66 NC Y 8/18/2015 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

UN F 68 NC Y 1/28/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL F 50 Y 6/21/2019 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 33 NC Y 10/19/2019 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

NL F 38 OK Y 8/17/2016 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL F 32 NC Y 2/1/2022 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL F 22 IL Y 6/30/2021 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 48 NC Y 8/29/2016 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 37 NC Y 9/5/2014 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

UN M 29 FL Y 4/6/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 31 Y 3/11/2022 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

1 07B 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC3 CITY COUNCIL #3 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07C 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07B 7 4

WILSON CCC2 CITY COUNCIL #2 1 07B 7 4

1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

WILSON CCC5 CITY COUNCIL #5 1 07C 7 4

1 9 9 11

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

24 CM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SC2

24 CM4 COMMISSIONER #4 SC4

24 CM7 COMMISSIONER #7 SC7

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM3 COMMISSIONER #3 SC3

24 CM5 COMMISSIONER #5 SC5

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

24 CM6 COMMISSIONER #6 SC6

7 CC04 DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4 SBO4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #2 1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SB DISTRICT 4 SEAT 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
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WATER DISTRICT 1
BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

CIWI WILSON 8 8TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1997 |PRGA| |PRGA|

N 1997 |PRBL| |PRBL|

N 1990 |PRTA| |PRTA|

N 1997 |PRWE| |PRWE|

N 1984 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1991 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 1995 |PRWC| |PRWC|

N 1993 |PROL| |PROL|

N 1998 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1998 |PRWL| |PRWL|

N 1998 |07| |07|

N 1966 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1965 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1987 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1950 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1996 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1996 |08-09| |08-09|

N 2001 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1998 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1970 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1943 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1988 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1994 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1992 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1996 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1993 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1941 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1931 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1971 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1990 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1984 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1989 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1990 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1999 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1955 |19-10| |19-10|

N 2001 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1988 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1992 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1956 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1954 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1972 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1989 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1984 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1990 |19-04| |19-04|

N 2000 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1974 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1985 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1993 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1991 |19-03| |19-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AS88663 AS000088663 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888211 A ACTIVE A2

AT20549 AT000020549 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100029203 A ACTIVE AV

AW140837 AW000140837 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100891445 A ACTIVE AV

AW144119 AW000144119 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889608 A ACTIVE AV

AW147423 AW000147423 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886413 A ACTIVE AV

AW192620 AW000192620 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100532919 A ACTIVE AV

AW199283 AW000199283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100527821 A ACTIVE AV

AW199802 AW000199802 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100851338 A ACTIVE A1

AX56466 AX000056466 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100883286 A ACTIVE AV

AX56998 AX000056998 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100478567 A ACTIVE AP

AX59621 AX000059621 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886332 A ACTIVE AV

AX63835 AX000063835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100580089 A ACTIVE AV

AX70608 AX000070608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898476 A ACTIVE AP

AX74463 AX000074463 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100892984 A ACTIVE AV

AX78086 AX000078086 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100882750 A ACTIVE AV

AZ12442 AZ000012442 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891295 A ACTIVE AV

BC41642 BC000041642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882495 A ACTIVE AV

BD125237 BD000125237 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100652440 A ACTIVE AV

BD132963 BD000132963 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889148 A ACTIVE AV

BD153835 BD000153835 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100882082 A ACTIVE AV

BD59760 BD000059760 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100897084 A ACTIVE AV

BD97814 BD000097814 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890185 A ACTIVE AV

BE103621 BE000103621 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100218249 A ACTIVE AV

BE218301 BE000218301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100808447 A ACTIVE A1

BE221934 BE000221934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887573 A ACTIVE AV

BE225591 BE000225591 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100310126 A ACTIVE AP

BE249202 BE000249202 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100888142 A ACTIVE AV

BE260213 BE000260213 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890323 A ACTIVE AV

BE261143 BE000261143 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100886327 A ACTIVE AV

BE262546 BE000262546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899361 A ACTIVE AN

BE282406 BE000282406 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889923 A ACTIVE AV

BE318465 BE000318465 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100628632 A ACTIVE AV

BE324486 BE000324486 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100225670 A ACTIVE AV

BE337224 BE000337224 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100890104 A ACTIVE AV

BE339676 BE000339676 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100541541 A ACTIVE AV

BE362569 BE000362569 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100533766 A ACTIVE AV

BE364526 BE000364526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100794229 A ACTIVE AV

BE376086 BE000376086 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100531368 A ACTIVE AP

BE379870 BE000379870 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100886250 A ACTIVE AV

BE390316 BE000390316 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882007 A ACTIVE AV

BE410959 BE000410959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891531 A ACTIVE AV

BE426689 BE000426689 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100892854 A ACTIVE AV

BE433036 BE000433036 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100782432 A ACTIVE AV

BE440612 BE000440612 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100819050 A ACTIVE AV

BE59814 BE000059814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898843 A ACTIVE AN

BF21677 BF000021677 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100887565 A ACTIVE AV

BF41045 BF000041045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899402 A ACTIVE AN

BG41640 BG000041640 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897227 A ACTIVE AV

BG46078 BG000046078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100771665 A ACTIVE AV
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CONFIRMATION PENDING STRANATHAN AARON MICHAEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON LENDY YEAMAN

VERIFIED GAMMON COURTNEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ECKARD BRADY RICHARD

VERIFIED MARQUINEZ MICHELLE AUSTIN

VERIFIED CREECH WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED BYE SIERRA ALEXIS

UNVERIFIED MCKINNON ANNA MAREE

VERIFIED LEVANDOSKI MICHAELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING SANKEY ROGER CURTIS

VERIFIED LANDIS FREDERIC COURTENAY

VERIFIED CHARLAND CODY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GUMPERT MARY CLAIRE

VERIFIED ELLEN SCARLETT VICTORIA

VERIFIED WALLACE KENSEY NICOLE

VERIFIED CARON MARY KATHERINE

VERIFIED PATRICK APRIL LANI

VERIFIED FLANAGAN TARA DANIELLE

VERIFIED WATSON EMILY RUTH

VERIFIED LAIRD ASHLEIGH FAY

VERIFIED ANDERSON MARY MARGARET

VERIFIED WETHERINGTON THOMAS COY

VERIFIED DUNHAM SARAH CAMPBELL

UNVERIFIED SCRIVEN OTIS JAMAAL

VERIFIED BLANCO SAMANTHA LORAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYAN CAROLINE EPLER

VERIFIED ORTIZ BRIAN DARRELL

VERIFIED BRODSKY AARON AVRUM

VERIFIED BOLING APRIL DAWN-MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW OWENS GERALD ODELL

VERIFIED MFIKWA CHRISTOPHER THADEO

VERIFIED ALLEN VENACIA LETRECE

VERIFIED PASCOE TAYLOR MCLAMB

VERIFIED MOORE ANGELA LYNN

VERIFIED CECCHINI KIMBERLY STARR

VERIFIED TYAGI SHUBHAM

VERIFIED THOMPSON MARGARET ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JEANTY YANARDINE

VERIFIED ELLIOTT TERESA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GAEDE HUNTER QUINTON

VERIFIED TRIPPETT MARIAH LEONORA

VERIFIED HUSKON KASSIDEE RAYNE

VERIFIED LUCETTI KATRINA MARIE

VERIFIED DEPIETRO KAYLA MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW PATTERSON NOVELLA

VERIFIED HASSAN MARLENE DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW ANTONACCI MORGAN

VERIFIED STEWART CHARLENE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BARNES GRAHAM RUSS
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7109  BARN OWL LN RALEIGH NC 27614 7109 BARN OWL LN

401  WOODLIEF FARM RD ROLESVILLE NC 27571 401 WOODLIEF FARM RD

1813  MIDWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1813 MIDWOOD DR

5617  ASHTON DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5617 ASHTON DR

6413  VIRGILIA CT RALEIGH NC 27616 6413 VIRGILIA CT

7705  PROSPECTOR PL RALEIGH NC 27615 7705 PROSPECTOR PL

2222  SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2222 SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP

1551  ATRIA CIR   #2107 RALEIGH NC 27604 1551 ATRIA CIR # 2107

5125  PINEHALL WYND RALEIGH NC 27604 5125 PINEHALL WYND

JR 1102  CASTALIA DR CARY NC 27513 1102 CASTALIA DR

2599  EVANS RD   #144 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2599 EVANS RD # 144

2208  JARMAN DR RALEIGH NC 27604 2208 JARMAN DR

123  RAINBOW CT CARY NC 27511 123 RAINBOW CT

5741  GOODSTONE DR   #1226 RALEIGH NC 27616 5741 GOODSTONE DR # 1226

426  VAN THOMAS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 426 VAN THOMAS DR

3225  GRANDE CLASSIC WAY CARY NC 27513 3225 GRANDE CLASSIC WAY

8604  HAWKSMOOR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8604 HAWKSMOOR DR

2612  ELMWOOD VIEW RD   #207 RALEIGH NC 27614 2612 ELMWOOD VIEW RD # 207

5470  WADE PARK BLVD   #2 RALEIGH NC 27607 5470 WADE PARK BLVD # 2

3304  GLEN ROYAL RD RALEIGH NC 27617 3304 GLEN ROYAL RD

5505  PARTRIDGE LN RALEIGH NC 27609 5505 PARTRIDGE LN

1118  SORREL PARK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1118 SORREL PARK DR

32  RENWICK CT RALEIGH NC 27615 32 RENWICK CT

7016  SANDY FORKS RD   #301 RALEIGH NC 27615 7016 SANDY FORKS RD # 301

9628  BURGE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9628 BURGE CT

2908  TILLINGHAST TRL RALEIGH NC 27613 2908 TILLINGHAST TRL

4207  BRUSHY MOUNTAIN ST CARY NC 27519 4207 BRUSHY MOUNTAIN ST

308  CREEK PARK DR CARY NC 27513 16 EDGEMONT TER

5305  THICKET HILL LN   #A RALEIGH NC 27607 5305 THICKET HILL LN # A

308  WOODS RUN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 308 WOODS RUN

5116  FORT SUMTER RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27606 5116 FORT SUMTER RD # A

3812  BRENTWOOD RD   #B RALEIGH NC 27604 3812 BRENTWOOD RD # B

228  POWELL DR RALEIGH NC 27606 228 POWELL DR

714  DELTA DOWNS DR CARY NC 27519 714 DELTA DOWNS DR

10104  SORRILLS CREEK LN RALEIGH NC 27614 10104 SORRILLS CREEK LN

411  BRIERLEY DR APEX NC 27523 411 BRIERLEY DR

709  TWIN STAR LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 709 TWIN STAR LN

4316  WINDLASS CT RALEIGH NC 27616 4316 WINDLASS CT

7304  KRUME CT   #1132 RALEIGH NC 27613 7304 KRUME CT # 1132

2613  RIDGEMONT HILL RD CARY NC 27513 2613 RIDGEMONT HILL RD

8330  NIAYAH WAY RALEIGH NC 27612 8330 NIAYAH WAY

107  BRISTOLWOOD CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 107 BRISTOLWOOD CIR

736  CHANNING PARK CIR CARY NC 27519 736 CHANNING PARK CIR

6420  DAYBROOK CIR   #310 RALEIGH NC 27606 6420 DAYBROOK CIR # 310

614  HEARTLAND FLYER DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 614 HEARTLAND FLYER DR

1000  TRINITY RIDGE RD   #308 RALEIGH NC 27607 1000 TRINITY RIDGE RD # 308

2730  WOLF VILLAGE WAY   #101 RALEIGH NC 27607 2730 WOLF VILLAGE WAY

1221  OLD WEAVER TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1221 OLD WEAVER TRL

1416  OPAL CT RALEIGH NC 27615 1416 OPAL CT
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RALEIGH NC 27614 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 I

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 U

SANFORD NC 273326695 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

APEX NC 27523 A

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

UNIT 101  HUDSON RALEIGH NC 27607

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W
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UN M 25 Y 2/20/2022 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 38 NC Y 1/2/2008 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 38 NC Y 3/16/2022 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

UN U 38 Y 3/2/2022 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 50 NC Y 2/4/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 10/12/2016 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

UN F 26 Y 10/13/2016 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 26 Y 6/11/2021 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

UN F 42 Y 1/11/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 52 OH Y 6/7/2016 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL U 29 Y 2/6/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 36 Y 10/7/2017 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 UNC

NL U 32 Y 3/31/2022 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 23 NC Y 3/17/2022 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

NL F 21 IL Y 1/6/2022 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN F 62 Y 3/15/2022 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 40 NC Y 12/28/2021 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 28 OK Y 10/25/2018 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL U 26 Y 2/25/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 28 LA Y 1/3/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 75 NM Y 3/21/2022 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

UN U 35 Y 3/7/2022 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 76 NC Y 9/27/2011 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

UN U 37 Y 10/9/2020 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN F 36 NC Y 2/15/2022 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 36 NC Y 10/12/2012 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

UN U 35 Y 2/18/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN M 55 Y 3/7/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL U 40 Y 2/4/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 57 NC Y 4/7/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN M 47 CA Y 3/3/2022 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL F 53 AL Y 9/4/2018 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 12/8/2011 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 46 OC Y 3/4/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN F 55 OH Y 11/2/2016 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 42 OC Y 10/14/2016 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 APE

NL F 27 NC Y 9/22/2020 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

UN U 41 MA Y 10/12/2016 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL U 32 Y 2/6/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

UN U 26 Y 12/30/2021 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 27 MD Y 3/16/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 22 AZ Y 3/17/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL F 31 Y 9/1/2020 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 22 NC Y 10/29/2020 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL U 64 Y 4/4/2022 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

UN F 35 NC Y 2/15/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

W NL F 19 NC Y 04/07/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23

NL F 49 MD Y 3/21/2022 |14-01| PRECINCT 14-01 UNC

UN M 29 NC Y 8/6/2020 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL
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UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10C 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

APEX 2 10D 10F 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RAL RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13
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40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

15 11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

6 BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1984 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1984 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1984 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1972 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1993 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1996 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1996 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1980 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1970 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1993 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1986 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1990 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1999 |13-07| |13-07|

N 2001 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1960 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1982 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1994 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1996 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1994 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1947 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1987 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1946 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1985 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1986 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1986 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1987 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1967 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1982 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1965 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1975 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1969 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1991 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1976 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1967 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1980 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1995 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1981 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1990 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1996 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1995 |07-10| |07-10|

N 2000 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1991 |20-02| |20-02|

N 2000 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1958 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1987 |11-01| |11-01|

N 2003 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1973 |14-01| |14-01|

N 1993 |07-06| |07-06|
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BG49526 BG000049526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100760678 A ACTIVE AV

BG50936 BG000050936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100511749 A ACTIVE AV

BG60596 BG000060596 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887187 A ACTIVE AV

BH110108 BH000110108 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100897844 A ACTIVE AP

BH117461 BH000117461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886935 A ACTIVE AV

BH152260 BH000152260 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100622285 A ACTIVE AP

BH161467 BH000161467 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100416032 A ACTIVE AV

BH180973 BH000180973 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100887582 A ACTIVE AV

BJ45494 BJ000045494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100783642 A ACTIVE AP

BJ47827 BJ000047827 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897390 A ACTIVE AV

BK36482 BK000036482 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897087 A ACTIVE AV

BK50560 BK000050560 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897784 A ACTIVE AP

BK53991 BK000053991 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100890023 A ACTIVE AV

BL134107 BL000134107 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100834274 A ACTIVE AV

BL159611 BL000159611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100222863 A ACTIVE AV

BL163914 BL000163914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882027 A ACTIVE AV

BL183249 BL000183249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100304420 A ACTIVE AV

BL185491 BL000185491 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100000432 A ACTIVE A1

BL187600 BL000187600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100895970 A ACTIVE AV

BL193304 BL000193304 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100283927 A ACTIVE AP

BL227096 BL000227096 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100087967 A ACTIVE A1

BL234917 BL000234917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99972120 A ACTIVE AP

BL236055 BL000236055 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890168 A ACTIVE AV

BL238322 BL000238322 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100123218 A ACTIVE AV

BL245347 BL000245347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888712 A ACTIVE AV

BL259569 BL000259569 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897860 A ACTIVE AP

BL263965 BL000263965 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100172527 A ACTIVE AP

BL269206 BL000269206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100652479 A ACTIVE AV

BL281521 BL000281521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100893795 A ACTIVE AV

BL282886 BL000282886 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885620 A ACTIVE AV

BL285409 BL000285409 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100469184 A ACTIVE AP

BL288669 BL000288669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100168710 A ACTIVE AV

BL290086 BL000290086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897044 A ACTIVE AV

BL301107 BL000301107 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100211143 A ACTIVE AV

BL303016 BL000303016 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100054265 A ACTIVE AV

BL306438 BL000306438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898632 A ACTIVE AP

BL306515 BL000306515 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100045677 A ACTIVE AV

BL308337 BL000308337 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100474273 A ACTIVE AP

BL312528 BL000312528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100495817 A ACTIVE AV

BL319952 BL000319952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883125 A ACTIVE AV

BL322111 BL000322111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890366 A ACTIVE AV

BL326048 BL000326048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100406977 A ACTIVE AV

BL326211 BL000326211 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100541899 A ACTIVE AP

BL330204 BL000330204 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885858 A ACTIVE AV

BL331175 BL000331175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100256536 A ACTIVE AV

BL336838 BL000336838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100764878 A ACTIVE A2

BL338007 BL000338007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100121995 A ACTIVE AV

BL344653 BL000344653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100632880 A ACTIVE AV

BL349327 BL000349327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882758 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED BINGHAM BROOKE RUBY

VERIFIED GRAY MATTHEW RUSSELL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED DAIGLE NICHOLAS JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING TROUTMAN TERRY STEVEN

VERIFIED DAWSON ROBERT OBRIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ALLISON MICHELLE

VERIFIED COLLINS ADRIENNE GAIL

VERIFIED LEE ETHAN BONNER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOUSLMANI EMILY MAY

VERIFIED ALLEN SAMUEL RYOTA

VERIFIED BYRD JESSICA LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BHAVSAR HARISH JEKISHANDAS

VERIFIED MCCOY ALYSSA MORGAN

VERIFIED STITH YOLANDA KAY

VERIFIED MULLIGAN PETER JOHN

VERIFIED MCDANIEL KYCHIA

VERIFIED PETERS ALTON FENTON

UNVERIFIED ECCLESTONE DONNA RAE

VERIFIED HUNTER TAMMY AUTONDA

VERIFICATION PENDING BAIR LISA MCKEEL

UNVERIFIED ECCLESTONE DANIEL ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG RONTRA LACAROLOS

VERIFIED CULTON JULIAN CARTER

VERIFIED MAIER ALDEN BERKELEY

VERIFIED THOMPSON DEKISHA DIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL SCOTT MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBOUR KIRBY JOHN

VERIFIED FUQUA LAUREN BLISS

VERIFIED FULLER SHIRLINE DENISE

VERIFIED LUMPKIN LYNDA DARLENE CAPPS

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ SCHALON SLAUGHTER

VERIFIED JEPSON CHRISTINA THEONE

VERIFIED GUPTA SUDARSHAN

VERIFIED TAPP BERNARD BERNIE

VERIFIED MUSTAFA WALID URABI

VERIFICATION PENDING SMART SHARONETTE LATRELL

VERIFIED YACKENOVICH ANDREA ELIZABETH LUTERAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLLEY CHRISTOPHER BURLESON

VERIFIED VICK ROOSEVELT DEVON

VERIFIED PERKINS SHASTA CARLETTE

VERIFIED JONES KIMBERLY LYNNETTE

VERIFIED WRIGHT TUANIA MECHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JUSTIN ROBERT

VERIFIED KAUK JUSTIN RYAN

VERIFIED NICHOLAS CLINTON

CONFIRMATION PENDING MASON PORTIA NICOLE

VERIFIED MALONEY BRIAN THOMAS

VERIFIED WHITE ZACHARY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED WILKINS JASMIN MARIE
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5717  BEARDALL ST RALEIGH NC 27616 5717 BEARDALL ST

116  SILVERRIDGE CT CARY NC 27513 116 SILVERRIDGE CT

7303  PATS BRANCH DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7303 PATS BRANCH DR

700  REVERE CROSSING LN   #217 CARY NC 27519 700 REVERE CROSSING LN # 217

712  VIRGINIA WATER DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 712 VIRGINIA WATER DR

6312  NEW MARKET WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 6312 NEW MARKET WAY

504  MEREDITH ANNE CT   #306 RALEIGH NC 27606 504 MEREDITH ANNE CT # 306

4717  WESTERN BLVD RALEIGH NC 27606 4717 WESTERN BLVD

303  MEETING HALL DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 303 MEETING HALL DR

23085  BRADFORD GREEN SQ CARY NC 27519 23085 BRADFORD GREEN SQ

607  SEXTON AVE ZEBULON NC 27597 607 SEXTON AVE

411  TREYBROOKE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 411 TREYBROOKE DR

5305  THICKET HILL LN   #S RALEIGH NC 27607 5305 THICKET HILL LN # S

604  BALSAM FIR DR CARY NC 27519 604 BALSAM FIR DR

319  LANTERN RIDGE LN CARY NC 27519 319 LANTERN RIDGE LN

3016  BRISTOL CREEK DR   #211 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3016 BRISTOL CREEK DR # 211

3000  ORCHID ST   #3323 CARY NC 27519 3000 ORCHID ST # 3323

310  WEYCROFT GRANT DR CARY NC 27519 310 WEYCROFT GRANT DR

108  PARKERSON LN APEX NC 27502 108 PARKERSON LN

1008  MIDVALE AVE MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1008 MIDVALE AVE

310  WEYCROFT GRANT DR CARY NC 27519 310 WEYCROFT GRANT DR

1817  LYRA PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1817 LYRA PL

417  FLAT RAIL TRL CARY NC 27511 417 FLAT RAIL TRL

1909  ST MARYS ST RALEIGH NC 27608 1909 ST MARYS ST

1913 N HILLS DR   #B RALEIGH NC 27612 1913 N HILLS DR # B

8005  KUKUI CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8005 KUKUI CT

303  HICKORYWOOD BLVD CARY NC 27519 303 HICKORYWOOD BLVD

731  WEEPING TREE DR CARY NC 27513 731 WEEPING TREE DR

10400  ASHLAND GATE DR   #5 RALEIGH NC 27617 10400 ASHLAND GATE DR # 5

7711  FERRY LAUNCH WAY   #4202 RALEIGH NC 27617 7711 FERRY LAUNCH WAY # 4202

11270  AVOCET LN   #103 RALEIGH NC 27617 11270 AVOCET LN # 103

2609  BARMETTLER ST RALEIGH NC 27607 2609 BARMETTLER ST

660  WATAUGA ST RALEIGH NC 27604 660 WATAUGA ST

351 S FRANKLIN ST   #34 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 351 S FRANKLIN ST # 34

1501  GRAND WILLOW WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 1501 GRAND WILLOW WAY

9537  HANGING ROCK RD RALEIGH NC 27613 PO BOX 12102

517  STONECROFT LN CARY NC 27519 517 STONECROFT LN

7213  BELLWEATHER CT N RALEIGH NC 27615 7213 BELLWEATHER CT N

5062  FLINT RIDGE PL RALEIGH NC 27609 5062 FLINT RIDGE PL

637  BASHFORD RD RALEIGH NC 27606 637 BASHFORD RD

500  ST ALBANS DR   #16 RALEIGH NC 27609 500 ST ALBANS DR # 16

3001  VILLAGE MARKET PL   #343 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3001 VILLAGE MARKET PL # 343

5000  AVALAIRE PINES DR RALEIGH NC 27614 5000 AVALAIRE PINES DR

635  MERCER GRANT DR CARY NC 27519 635 MERCER GRANT DR

6320  CHADFORD DR   #2024 RALEIGH NC 27612 6320 CHADFORD DR # 2024

10813  RIO BLUFF DR   #201 RALEIGH NC 27614 10813 RIO BLUFF DR # 201

2023  CLARET LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2023 CLARET LN

7605  DEREK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7605 DEREK DR

1017  HUNTING RIDGE RD   #G RALEIGH NC 27615 1017 HUNTING RIDGE RD # G
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RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 U

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27519 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 B

CARY NC 27519 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

CARY NC 27519 B

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27502 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

CARY NC 27511 U

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 U

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

DURHAM NC 277092102 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 B
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NL F 27 Y 6/22/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN M 25 NC Y 9/15/2016 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

UN M 20 Y 2/12/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL U 40 Y 3/26/2022 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL U 38 Y 2/9/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 28 NC Y 8/7/2018 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

UN F 26 NC Y 6/5/2015 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 2/15/2022 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 26 GA Y 9/2/2020 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

UN M 24 Y 3/22/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 40 NC Y 3/21/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN M 73 Y 3/27/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL F 21 CO Y 3/4/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 58 Y 1/21/2021 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 61 OH Y 10/25/2011 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN U 54 Y 1/3/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 52 MS Y 10/10/2012 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 MOR

UN F 56 PA Y 4/9/2007 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN F 57 Y 3/18/2022 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 51 NC Y 9/12/2012 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

UN M 52 IL Y 9/17/2008 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN M 50 NC Y 5/10/2006 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN U 57 Y 3/7/2022 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 50 GA Y 10/25/2008 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

UN F 40 NC Y 2/23/2022 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

UN M 51 Y 3/25/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 49 WV Y 6/28/2010 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 40 TX Y 11/2/2018 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL U 48 Y 3/17/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL U 54 Y 1/31/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 52 NC Y 4/8/2016 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN F 58 VA Y 5/8/2010 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

UN U 36 Y 3/18/2022 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

UN M 59 NY Y 8/10/2011 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 57 WA Y 4/4/2008 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

NL F 53 Y 4/1/2022 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 43 NJ Y 3/27/2008 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 36 TX Y 4/26/2016 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 47 NC Y 8/3/2016 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN U 37 Y 1/10/2022 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL U 49 Y 3/7/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 50 SC Y 2/2/2015 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 42 NY Y 11/3/2016 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

UN U 43 Y 2/2/2022 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL M 60 NY Y 5/3/2012 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 33 Y 7/11/2020 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 79 NY Y 10/23/2008 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN U 34 Y 9/19/2018 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 32 NC Y 1/6/2022 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL
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RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
3472
3473
3474
3475
3476
3477
3478
3479
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YTD PC MASTER

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
3472
3473
3474
3475
3476
3477
3478
3479
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
3472
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3478
3479
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
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3474
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3477
3478
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1997 |04-17| |04-17|

N 2002 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1982 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1984 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1994 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1996 |01-49| |01-49|

N 2001 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1996 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1998 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1982 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1949 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2001 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1964 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1961 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1968 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1970 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1966 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1965 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1971 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1970 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1972 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1965 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1972 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1982 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1971 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1973 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1982 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1974 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1968 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1970 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1964 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1986 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1963 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1965 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1969 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1979 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1986 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1975 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1985 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1973 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1972 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1980 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1979 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1962 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1989 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1943 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1988 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1990 |01-42| |01-42|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
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3479
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YTD PC MASTER

BL356688 BL000356688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886924 A ACTIVE AV

BL359316 BL000359316 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100868862 A ACTIVE AV

BL361919 BL000361919 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100448081 A ACTIVE AV

BL364588 BL000364588 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100890684 A ACTIVE AV

BL369166 BL000369166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100801710 A ACTIVE AV

BL369840 BL000369840 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100899085 A ACTIVE AN

BL370588 BL000370588 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100898879 A ACTIVE AN

BL371113 BL000371113 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886106 A ACTIVE AV

BL373147 BL000373147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882278 A ACTIVE AV

BL383995 BL000383995 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100333382 A ACTIVE AV

BL384011 BL000384011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100474974 A ACTIVE AV

BL387085 BL000387085 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100333493 A ACTIVE A1

BL389889 BL000389889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898360 A ACTIVE AP

BL391389 BL000391389 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100705671 A ACTIVE AV

BL393321 BL000393321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889931 A ACTIVE AV

BL393383 BL000393383 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100692792 A ACTIVE AV

BL394124 BL000394124 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884828 A ACTIVE AV

BL394210 BL000394210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884261 A ACTIVE AV

BL398722 BL000398722 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100894064 A ACTIVE AV

BL401301 BL000401301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882352 A ACTIVE AV

BL404213 BL000404213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100738147 A ACTIVE AV

BL406149 BL000406149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889782 A ACTIVE AV

BL408206 BL000408206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890791 A ACTIVE AV

BL412900 BL000412900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100390384 A ACTIVE AV

BL416420 BL000416420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100899123 A ACTIVE AN

BL421735 BL000421735 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897535 A ACTIVE AP

BL424385 BL000424385 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100751338 A ACTIVE AP

BL424996 BL000424996 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100400522 A ACTIVE AV

BL425230 BL000425230 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100794569 A ACTIVE AV

BL428593 BL000428593 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885899 A ACTIVE AV

BL432513 BL000432513 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100455702 A ACTIVE AP

BL434213 BL000434213 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100643544 A ACTIVE AV

BL435547 BL000435547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883526 A ACTIVE AV

BL436639 BL000436639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898245 A ACTIVE AP

BL438807 BL000438807 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100547176 A ACTIVE AV

BL442034 BL000442034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886432 A ACTIVE AV

BL444850 BL000444850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898036 A ACTIVE AP

BL446569 BL000446569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886337 A ACTIVE AV

BL448242 BL000448242 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100629479 A ACTIVE AV

BL453557 BL000453557 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100628464 A ACTIVE AV

BL453874 BL000453874 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888945 A ACTIVE AV

BL455045 BL000455045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887101 A ACTIVE AV

BL456652 BL000456652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100580424 A ACTIVE AP

BL457666 BL000457666 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883119 A ACTIVE AV

BL458430 BL000458430 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100654285 A ACTIVE AV

BL458471 BL000458471 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100513233 A ACTIVE AV

BL459885 BL000459885 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100895907 A ACTIVE AV

BL460843 BL000460843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882848 A ACTIVE AV

BL462298 BL000462298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886696 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3480
3481
3482
3483
3484
3485
3486
3487
3488
3489
3490
3491
3492
3493
3494
3495
3496
3497
3498
3499
3500
3501
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506
3507
3508
3509
3510
3511
3512
3513
3514
3515
3516
3517
3518
3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3525
3526
3527
3528
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LUZADER LOGAN THOMAS

VERIFIED GADDY DENISE

VERIFIED HOSTERMAN MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED STACK STEPHEN ANTHONY

VERIFIED THOMAS WHITNEY BEVOYNE

UNVERIFIED NEW FERRELL LOWELL WARREN

UNVERIFIED NEW RAWLS DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED HICKS RONALD

VERIFIED CLAY KRISTEN THERESIA

VERIFIED LAWSON CATHERINE ROSE LLOYD

VERIFIED SINGH DALJIT

UNVERIFIED SCHENA SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HANSON MARK AARON

VERIFIED CHAMBERLAIN KAREN MELISSA

VERIFIED CLEMENT UVONNE MONAY

VERIFIED GREENE JOHN WALKER

VERIFIED HUGHES WAYNE ALAN

VERIFIED THURSTON ANDI DANIELLE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN BRANDON JAMOL

VERIFIED COSTAS MARCEL ANTONIO PRIETO

VERIFIED SUCH MORGAN LEIGH

VERIFIED DAVIS SAVASJA

VERIFIED STEPHENS DERIK WAYNE

VERIFIED BUNN DARRELL JEARWAUN

UNVERIFIED NEW JONES JENNIFER TERRELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHERWOOD DARCY BREWSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FERNANDEZ JORGE ENRIQUE

VERIFIED RIZZO GIORGIO

VERIFIED MILES CAITLIN SIERRA

VERIFIED GAMBINO KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DIPASQUALE DANA LEIGH

VERIFIED CHESTNUTT CATHERINE SPEIGHT

VERIFIED THOMAS KWAME WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING YGLESIAS SAMANTHA CATHLEEN

VERIFIED DEMYAN JAY

VERIFIED LANIER MICHAEL NOAH

VERIFICATION PENDING ODERO SUJADA DELA

VERIFIED TRUITT JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED GENTILE PATRICIA JEAN

VERIFIED MYSER OLIVIA GRACE

VERIFIED BACH LINH THANH

VERIFIED GEAR ZAKEYAH

VERIFICATION PENDING AAMOT HANNAH GRACE

VERIFIED STEWART BRITTANY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LUCERO DEAN ANTHONY

VERIFIED THROCKMORTON SARAH CATHERINE

VERIFIED TYSON CEDRICK ANTONIO

VERIFIED BARKER LINA CARBALLO

VERIFIED THORPE TYRONE

L M N O P Q
3480
3481
3482
3483
3484
3485
3486
3487
3488
3489
3490
3491
3492
3493
3494
3495
3496
3497
3498
3499
3500
3501
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506
3507
3508
3509
3510
3511
3512
3513
3514
3515
3516
3517
3518
3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3525
3526
3527
3528
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YTD PC MASTER

1188  DUKE FARM DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1188 DUKE FARM DR

3508  UTICA DR RALEIGH NC 27609 3508 UTICA DR

2007  KEOKUK CT APEX NC 27523 2007 KEOKUK CT

1011  DIAMOND DOVE LN APEX NC 27502 1011 DIAMOND DOVE LN

3508  PINNACLE PEAK DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3508 PINNACLE PEAK DR

357  TARRAGON TRL WENDELL NC 27591 357 TARRAGON TRL

2017  ACKERMAN HILL DR APEX NC 27502 2017 ACKERMAN HILL DR

3705  ROSINBURG RD ZEBULON NC 27597 3705 ROSINBURG RD

7960  SUMTER RIDGE LN   #4205 RALEIGH NC 27617 600 MAHONE ST

7609  WINGFOOT DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7609 WINGFOOT DR

2113  GLADE VALLEY LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2113 GLADE VALLEY LN

404  ELM FARM PL MORRISVILLE NC 27560 404 ELM FARM PL

944  MORTAR LN CARY NC 27519 944 MORTAR LN

2056  CRAMPTON GROVE WAY CARY NC 27519 2056 CRAMPTON GROVE WAY

8374  APPLEBROOK TER   #205 RALEIGH NC 27617 8374 APPLEBROOK TER # 205

11936  STRAIGHT A WAY LN RALEIGH NC 27613 11936 STRAIGHT A WAY LN

1121  CALISTA DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1121 CALISTA DR

1105  CRAB ORCHARD DR   #2B RALEIGH NC 27606 1105 CRAB ORCHARD DR # 2B

1113  LILY LAVENDER LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1113 LILY LAVENDER LN

9109  BREELAND WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 9109 BREELAND WAY

4949  HARBOUR TOWNE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 4949 HARBOUR TOWNE DR

1307  CAMARGO LN RALEIGH NC 27604 1307 CAMARGO LN

4424  COTTAGE STONE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4424 COTTAGE STONE DR

1453  SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1453 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR

537  ASHGREEN CT ROLESVILLE NC 27571 537 ASHGREEN CT

5621  OAK FOREST DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5621 OAK FOREST DR

1128  WESTHILLS CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1128 WESTHILLS CT

4128  LASSITER RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4128 LASSITER RD

5116  KAPLAN DR RALEIGH NC 27606 829 CHALICE ST

1511  BRADFORD VIEW DR CARY NC 27519 1511 BRADFORD VIEW DR

1207  CHALK MAPLE DR CARY NC 27519 1207 CHALK MAPLE DR

5005  HUNTINGDON DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5005 HUNTINGDON DR

138  DAISY MEADOW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 138 DAISY MEADOW LN

138  SINGER WAY MORRISVILLE NC 27560 138 SINGER WAY

1341  CHESTER RD   #E RALEIGH NC 27608 1341 CHESTER RD # E

2304  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #401 RALEIGH NC 27607 2304 HILLSBOROUGH ST # 401

611  PINE RIDGE PL RALEIGH NC 27609 611 PINE RIDGE PL

III 8520  SOUTHFIELD PL RALEIGH NC 27615 8520 SOUTHFIELD PL

5017  CELTIC CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5017 CELTIC CT

4928  BARTWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4928 BARTWOOD DR

3910  ASHTONSHIRE CT RALEIGH NC 27613 3910 ASHTONSHIRE CT

8300  AMBER LANTERN ST   #101 RALEIGH NC 27613 8300 AMBER LANTERN ST # 101

103  CLYDESDALE CT CARY NC 27513 103 CLYDESDALE CT

1221  OLD WEAVER TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1221 OLD WEAVER TRL

505  CRESCENDO DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 505 CRESCENDO DR

1300  ST MARYS ST   #203 RALEIGH NC 27605 1300 ST MARYS ST # 203

JR 5072 N NEW HOPE RD   #B RALEIGH NC 27604 5072 N NEW HOPE RD # B

2599  EVANS RD   #428 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2599 EVANS RD # 428

JR 3537  PINNACLE PEAK DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3537 PINNACLE PEAK DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

APEX NC 27523 W

APEX NC 27502 U

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WENDELL NC 27591 W

APEX NC 27502 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

DURHAM NC 277138929 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 U

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

DURHAM NC 277051718 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

CARY NC 27513 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3480
3481
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3484
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 37 Y 2/10/2022 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 ROL

UN F 53 NC Y 9/28/2021 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 42 OH Y 1/27/2016 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN U 71 Y 2/28/2022 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 34 Y 10/5/2020 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 69 NC Y 4/6/2022 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL M 55 VA Y 4/4/2022 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN M 68 NC Y 2/3/2022 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

UN U 39 Y 1/4/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 35 CA Y 4/1/2013 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

NL M 38 OC Y 4/22/2016 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

UN F 58 NY Y 4/1/2013 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 50 MI Y 3/30/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN F 31 IA Y 9/11/2019 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

UN U 38 Y 3/3/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL U 38 AR Y 7/29/2019 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

UN M 71 Y 1/25/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL U 29 Y 1/19/2022 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

UN M 32 Y 3/17/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

HL M 40 Y 1/3/2022 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

UN F 28 CT Y 2/6/2020 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN U 28 N 3/3/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 40 VA Y 3/10/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 30 NC Y 10/1/2014 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 34 NY Y 4/6/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

UN M 38 OC Y 3/23/2022 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

HL M 38 FL Y 4/2/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL M 29 NY Y 10/31/2014 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

UN F 29 Y 9/22/2020 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL U 35 Y 2/2/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 49 OH Y 2/19/2016 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL F 26 Y 10/12/2018 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

UN U 53 Y 1/12/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN U 33 Y 3/30/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 45 Y 11/8/2016 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

UN M 26 NC Y 2/7/2022 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

UN F 43 Y 3/28/2022 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN M 36 Y 2/4/2022 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 79 MI Y 9/6/2018 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 9/1/2018 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL U 25 Y 2/24/2022 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 RAL

UN U 24 N 2/11/2022 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

UN F 30 MN Y 10/3/2017 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

NL F 24 VA Y 1/10/2022 |14-01| PRECINCT 14-01 UNC

UN U 33 Y 11/15/2018 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL F 24 VA Y 9/21/2016 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

NL M 24 Y 3/18/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

HL U 31 Y 1/7/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

UN M 29 Y 2/8/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14
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YTD PC MASTER

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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3499
3500
3501
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3503
3504
3505
3506
3507
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1
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YTD PC MASTER

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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3503
3504
3505
3506
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1969 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1980 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1951 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1988 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1953 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1967 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1954 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1983 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1987 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1984 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1964 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1972 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1991 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1984 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1984 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1951 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1993 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1990 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1982 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1994 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1994 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1982 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1992 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1988 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1984 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1984 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1993 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1993 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1987 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1973 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1996 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1969 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1989 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1977 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1996 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1979 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1986 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1943 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1991 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1997 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1998 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1992 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1998 |14-01| |14-01|

N 1989 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1998 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1998 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1991 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1993 |17-04| |17-04|
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YTD PC MASTER

BL463604 BL000463604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886733 A ACTIVE AV

BL476820 BL000476820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100741132 A ACTIVE AV

BL478912 BL000478912 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886476 A ACTIVE AV

BL479088 BL000479088 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100646967 A ACTIVE AV

BL482623 BL000482623 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100867866 A ACTIVE AV

BL484710 BL000484710 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100632874 A ACTIVE AV

BL484957 BL000484957 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100884615 A ACTIVE AV

BL489378 BL000489378 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100651964 A ACTIVE AV

BL490895 BL000490895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100827373 A ACTIVE AV

BL492596 BL000492596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899032 A ACTIVE AN

BL494704 BL000494704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891075 A ACTIVE AV

BL498805 BL000498805 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100693127 A ACTIVE AV

BL501532 BL000501532 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100857946 A ACTIVE AP

BL503624 BL000503624 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100873701 A ACTIVE AV

BL506461 BL000506461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100844146 A ACTIVE AV

BL508444 BL000508444 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100889609 A ACTIVE AV

BL508657 BL000508657 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890477 A ACTIVE AV

BL509250 BL000509250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882282 A ACTIVE AV

BL509254 BL000509254 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100769076 A ACTIVE AV

BL509714 BL000509714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885570 A ACTIVE AV

BL509922 BL000509922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898072 A ACTIVE AP

BL520436 BL000520436 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885304 A ACTIVE AV

BL521659 BL000521659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887339 A ACTIVE AV

BL524438 BL000524438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890700 A ACTIVE AV

BL526134 BL000526134 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100884904 A ACTIVE AV

BL531954 BL000531954 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100889317 A ACTIVE AV

BL532020 BL000532020 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889152 A ACTIVE AV

BL532060 BL000532060 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100899210 A ACTIVE AN

BL536063 BL000536063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890713 A ACTIVE AV

BL539550 BL000539550 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889336 A ACTIVE AV

BL539552 BL000539552 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884335 A ACTIVE AV

BL540037 BL000540037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888447 A ACTIVE AV

BL540397 BL000540397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886928 A ACTIVE AV

BL541324 BL000541324 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899392 A ACTIVE AN

BL541837 BL000541837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898434 A ACTIVE AP

BL542948 BL000542948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887114 A ACTIVE AV

BL92714 BL000092714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100581554 A ACTIVE AV

BM56487 BM000056487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100518320 A ACTIVE A1

BM70705 BM000070705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100465555 A ACTIVE AV

BN239534 BN000239534 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886161 A ACTIVE AV

BN308280 BN000308280 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100159364 A ACTIVE AV

BN333839 BN000333839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897242 A ACTIVE AV

BN362968 BN000362968 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897672 A ACTIVE AP

BN365529 BN000365529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897102 A ACTIVE AV

BN420966 BN000420966 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883014 A ACTIVE AV

BN430996 BN000430996 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100755290 A ACTIVE AP

BN431207 BN000431207 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100883309 A ACTIVE AV

BN440226 BN000440226 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886088 A ACTIVE AV

BN482292 BN000482292 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100898212 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
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3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FRIEDMAN HARRISON LIAM

VERIFIED SHABAN HIBA ALRAHMAN

VERIFIED LARAMAY JERRY WILLIAM

VERIFIED MYSER JAMES EMERY

VERIFIED BARR JOHN CARLOS

VERIFIED MIELKO DANIELLE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED HILL JOHNNY BERNARD

VERIFIED BENZ STEPHEN JOSHUA

VERIFIED SUAREZ NANI YULIANA

UNVERIFIED NEW LOWTHER KIONA LASIAH

VERIFIED HAILU AMHA

VERIFIED DILGER JENNINE MAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GUTIERREZ JANICE CAROL

VERIFIED HARRIS SUTTON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HAVLIK KRISTEN ABIGAIL

VERIFIED FRENCH RYELLE KURSHA

VERIFIED LOPEZ DIANA ANGELICA

VERIFIED RAJENDER AVINASH SIDDHARTH

VERIFIED HARRIS CRISTAL LEE

VERIFIED CHIRAS LAUREN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOYLE ANNE MARIE

VERIFIED WILSON LINDSAY KATHLEEN

VERIFIED HENRY DANIELLE KIARA-JEAN

VERIFIED PARIKH PRACHI TUSHAR

VERIFIED FINNEY MARGARET MARY

VERIFIED BROWN-MORRIS AL-TANAYJAH LASHEE

VERIFIED MONROE CIDNEY ANIYA

UNVERIFIED NEW WIGGINS LEQUAN LUTHER

VERIFIED SABIR ZAUHIYQ ARMIYA

VERIFIED MCCOY MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED OLSEN LENA MARIE

VERIFIED GERMAN JASHAYNN CHANELLE

VERIFIED BELLINI EMMA LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW TANCRELL ASHLEIGH LAVERNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ DIEGO JOSE

VERIFIED SWIECICKI ISABELLA MARGARET

VERIFIED WEST TERRY RICHARD

UNVERIFIED HAGANS SHEKITA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED WILKINS MICHAEL LEMONTE

VERIFIED MINTER TOMMY RAY

VERIFIED MANNING THOMAS HENRY

VERIFIED PAUKEY ARCHIE DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PEDROSO-PEARSON MELISSA ANNE

VERIFIED KLEEBERG CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE

VERIFIED HOOD KATHERINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDT ANDREA MIMIKO

VERIFIED JILLSON LAUREN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED HALEY CLARE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LAZARUS AARON SCOTT

L M N O P Q
3529
3530
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546
3547
3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
3557
3558
3559
3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3571
3572
3573
3574
3575
3576
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YTD PC MASTER

1703  MIDWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1703 MIDWOOD DR

174  DURANTS NECK LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 174 DURANTS NECK LN

210  CALEBRA WAY CARY NC 27519 210 CALEBRA WAY

4928  BARTWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4928 BARTWOOD DR

5816  CAVANAUGH DR RALEIGH NC 27614 5816 CAVANAUGH DR

108  CHINABROOK CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 108 CHINABROOK CT

727  CARRAWAY GARDEN DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 727 CARRAWAY GARDEN DR

835 N TAYLOR ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 835 N TAYLOR ST

6331  LYNN CREST LN   #107 RALEIGH NC 27609 6331 LYNN CREST LN # 107

9121  SWEETBROOK LN   #307 RALEIGH NC 27615 9121 SWEETBROOK LN # 307

613  APPLEDOWN DR CARY NC 27513 613 APPLEDOWN DR

8209  GREYWINDS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8209 GREYWINDS DR

10701  NELSON RIDGE CT   #101 RALEIGH NC 27617 10701 NELSON RIDGE CT # 101

6709  WINDING TRL RALEIGH NC 27612 6709 WINDING TRL

11230  AVOCET LN   #100 RALEIGH NC 27617 11230 AVOCET LN # 100

3000  DOMINION RIDGE CIR   #4121 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3000 DOMINION RIDGE CIR # 4121

304  MILLICENT WAY MORRISVILLE NC 27560 304 MILLICENT WAY

4310  FURMAN HALL    #301 RALEIGH NC 27612 4310 FURMAN HALL # 301

178  WOLFSNARE LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 178 WOLFSNARE LN

8614  RED CANYON WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 8614 RED CANYON WAY

105  BERANEAK LN CARY NC 27519 105 BERANEAK LN

4704  JELYNN ST RALEIGH NC 27616 4704 JELYNN ST

1023  WESTSHORE CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1023 WESTSHORE CT

4028  PINEY GAP DR CARY NC 27519 4028 PINEY GAP DR

305  OBERLIN RD   #320 RALEIGH NC 27605 305 OBERLIN RD # 320

198  WOLFSNARE LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 198 WOLFSNARE LN

10861  HAMILTON CLUB DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27617 10861 HAMILTON CLUB DR # 208

1401 E MILLBROOK RD   #247 RALEIGH NC 27609 1401 E MILLBROOK RD # 247

212  PLOTT HOUND LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 212 PLOTT HOUND LN

724  ROYAL ANNE LN   #203 RALEIGH NC 27615 724 ROYAL ANNE LN # 203

724  ROYAL ANNE LN   #203 RALEIGH NC 27615 724 ROYAL ANNE LN # 203

635  PONY CLUB CIR CARY NC 27519 635 PONY CLUB CIR

6340  DOWD FOREST DR   #206 RALEIGH NC 27615 6340 DOWD FOREST DR # 206

12924  TOWNFIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27614 12924 TOWNFIELD DR

10811  HAMILTON CLUB DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27617 10811 HAMILTON CLUB DR # 208

6301  DOWD FOREST DR   #206 RALEIGH NC 27615 6301 DOWD FOREST DR # 206

4175  ENGLISH GARDEN WAY RALEIGH NC 27612 4175 ENGLISH GARDEN WAY

7610  BREEZY POINT LN   #101 RALEIGH NC 27617 7610 BREEZY POINT LN # 101

414  BUCK JONES RD   #8 RALEIGH NC 27606 414 BUCK JONES RD # 8

2218  GREEN LANDING DR CARY NC 27519 2218 GREEN LANDING DR

7013  RIVER BIRCH DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7013 RIVER BIRCH DR

5040  KAPLAN DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5040 KAPLAN DR

4012  ORCHID ST   #4012 CARY NC 27519 4012 ORCHID ST # 4012

6905  RIVER RUN   #17 RALEIGH NC 27613 6905 RIVER RUN # 17

8700  BRANDON STATION RD RALEIGH NC 27613 8700 BRANDON STATION RD

902  CHANNING PARK CIR CARY NC 27519 902 CHANNING PARK CIR

7006  VALERIE ANNE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7006 VALERIE ANNE DR

5021  DENHAM CT RALEIGH NC 27613 5021 DENHAM CT

104  DARTMOUTH RD   #615 RALEIGH NC 27609 104 DARTMOUTH RD # 615

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

CARY NC 27513 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3529
3530
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
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3547
3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
3557
3558
3559
3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3571
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3576
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 24 NC N 2/9/2022 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

NL F 30 OC Y 2/23/2020 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL U 37 Y 2/7/2022 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL M 41 Y 10/30/2018 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL U 41 Y 9/22/2021 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 29 GA Y 9/21/2018 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

UN M 51 GA Y 1/20/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL U 37 Y 10/18/2018 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

HL U 23 PR Y 11/3/2020 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 25 NC Y 4/5/2022 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

UN M 43 Y 3/11/2022 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL F 34 MD Y 8/1/2019 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 71 OC Y 7/27/2021 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN F 29 MA Y 10/28/2021 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN F 33 NC Y 4/15/2021 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 27 PA Y 3/1/2022 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

HL F 23 NC Y 3/8/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

UN M 29 MI Y 1/4/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

HL F 31 FL Y 7/28/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 38 Y 1/31/2022 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 29 CO Y 3/29/2022 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 26 Y 1/27/2022 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

UN U 22 Y 2/14/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 34 Y 3/9/2022 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 25 NH Y 1/25/2022 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL F 24 NJ Y 2/28/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 21 MD Y 2/25/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN M 20 Y 4/6/2022 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

UN M 20 Y 3/10/2022 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

UN M 28 Y 2/28/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 27 Y 1/20/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 32 Y 2/22/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN F 24 Y 2/10/2022 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL F 49 Y 4/7/2022 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

HL M 56 N 3/30/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN U 25 Y 2/11/2022 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL M 68 NC Y 10/11/2017 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 35 NC Y 9/30/2016 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 27 NC Y 2/24/2016 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

UN M 52 VA Y 2/3/2022 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 60 NC Y 12/29/2009 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

UN M 64 NC Y 6/21/2021 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

UN F 33 FL Y 3/24/2022 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 MOR

NL M 36 NC Y 3/21/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL F 31 Y 1/9/2022 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

NL F 31 WA Y 5/14/2020 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 28 SC Y 1/11/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 28 OH Y 2/3/2022 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL U 31 Y 3/29/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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3530
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546
3547
3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
3557
3558
3559
3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3571
3572
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3575
3576
3577
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
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3548
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3550
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3555
3556
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3559
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1992 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1985 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1981 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1981 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1993 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1971 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1985 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1999 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1997 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1979 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1988 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1951 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1993 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1989 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1995 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1999 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1993 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1991 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1984 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1993 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1996 |17-11| |17-11|

N 2000 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1988 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1997 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1998 |05-01| |05-01|

N 2001 |05-05| |05-05|

N 2002 |01-44| |01-44|

N 2002 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1994 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1995 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1990 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1998 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1973 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1966 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1997 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1954 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1987 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1995 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1970 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1962 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1958 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1989 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1986 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1991 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1991 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1994 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1994 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1991 |01-15| |01-15|
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YTD PC MASTER

BN482763 BN000482763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100503874 A ACTIVE AV

BN493115 BN000493115 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100849194 A ACTIVE AV

BN498769 BN000498769 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100749326 A ACTIVE AP

BN540774 BN000540774 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883269 A ACTIVE AV

BP16775 BP000016775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99970954 A ACTIVE AV

BP24256 BP000024256 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100545939 A ACTIVE A1

BP25687 BP000025687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100290059 A ACTIVE A1

BP25914 BP000025914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100282123 A ACTIVE AP

BP36183 BP000036183 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100065121 A ACTIVE AV

BP36989 BP000036989 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100121611 A ACTIVE AV

BP37620 BP000037620 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100863839 A ACTIVE AV

BP38330 BP000038330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100581676 A ACTIVE AV

BP39510 BP000039510 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100647763 A ACTIVE AV

BP41877 BP000041877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897715 A ACTIVE AP

BP42356 BP000042356 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100139591 A ACTIVE AV

BP45933 BP000045933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100480659 A ACTIVE AP

BP49288 BP000049288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883742 A ACTIVE AV

BP50854 BP000050854 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100576561 A ACTIVE AV

BP51741 BP000051741 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886920 A ACTIVE AV

BP52603 BP000052603 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882377 A ACTIVE AV

BP53463 BP000053463 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100277446 A ACTIVE AV

BP57367 BP000057367 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100485742 A ACTIVE AP

BP59249 BP000059249 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100650757 A ACTIVE AV

BP59786 BP000059786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100648438 A ACTIVE AV

BP60241 BP000060241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100621576 A ACTIVE AV

BP6133 BP000006133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100484963 A ACTIVE AV

BP61814 BP000061814 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100468896 A ACTIVE AP

BP63332 BP000063332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100530830 A ACTIVE AV

BP63587 BP000063587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885512 A ACTIVE AV

BP64923 BP000064923 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100887313 A ACTIVE AV

BP66603 BP000066603 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897048 A ACTIVE AV

BP67067 BP000067067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100748481 A ACTIVE AV

BP67733 BP000067733 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886899 A ACTIVE AV

BP67734 BP000067734 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886960 A ACTIVE AV

BP71008 BP000071008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100812933 A ACTIVE AV

BP71185 BP000071185 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883180 A ACTIVE AV

BP71966 BP000071966 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100897202 A ACTIVE AV

BP76939 BP000076939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884858 A ACTIVE AV

BR109337 BR000109337 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100453224 A ACTIVE AV

BR140749 BR000140749 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888377 A ACTIVE AV

BR143270 BR000143270 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100863480 A ACTIVE AP

BR181415 BR000181415 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100801284 A ACTIVE AV

BR195829 BR000195829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891028 A ACTIVE AV

BR196014 BR000196014 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100885060 A ACTIVE AV

BR245716 BR000245716 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888389 A ACTIVE AV

BW52047 BW000052047 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100865594 A ACTIVE AV

BW56221 BW000056221 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100883163 A ACTIVE AV

BW57804 BW000057804 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100376535 A ACTIVE AV

BW57808 BW000057808 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100376537 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCALLISTER LAUREN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED CROWCROFT JULIA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KEY CAROLINE MAXWELL

VERIFIED LEE DOHYUNG

VERIFIED JONES BARBARA SAVAGE

UNVERIFIED INTEMANN CAROL LYNN

UNVERIFIED GRIFFIN LINDA RICHARDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN DONNIE RAY

VERIFIED FLORES ESTER R

VERIFIED SAVIN BRENT ASHLEY

VERIFIED ANSPACH JOHN ORLAND

VERIFIED WARDRICK BRITTANY ALLENA

VERIFIED WHITE KRISTIE KUPEC

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ADAM

VERIFIED WELLS APRIL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIEL CHERYL LYNN

VERIFIED KRESS GWENDOLYN DAWN

VERIFIED HARRISON KIM ALICIA

VERIFIED NORMAN MARY MARGARET

VERIFIED DEAN HEATHER THOMAS

VERIFIED BARD CAROLYN JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING AVERILL TINA MARIE

VERIFIED LORENZ MATTHEW KURT

VERIFIED PERRY JAVONTAE DONTARIO

VERIFIED ALSTON KAMARI JAVONN

VERIFIED HARPER WENDY CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT JOSEPH ALLEN

VERIFIED WEATHERS ALYSSA NICHOLE TERRY

VERIFIED SPINELLA JOANNE

VERIFIED POTTER MADISON FAITH

VERIFIED WOODS HAMILTON MATHIAS

VERIFIED MASSENBURG-CRUDUP JERMAINE EDWARD

VERIFIED CSIRE JEFFREY MICHAEL

VERIFIED CSIRE SHEREE LYNN

VERIFIED JONES ALEX MITCHELL

VERIFIED SCOTT TODD JASON

VERIFIED HARRISON JORDAN LEIGH

VERIFIED KIMBENI GRACE KI KANDA

VERIFIED MONROE KIMBERLY LEACH

VERIFIED FREEMAN JAIME LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING ENZWEILER SAVANNAH SMITH

VERIFIED SHESHBARADARAN SEAN DINYAR

VERIFIED HINDS KAILEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KIRK DYLAN JAMES

VERIFIED FREEMAN MADISON PAIGE

VERIFIED MALUGEN KRISTA JORDAN

VERIFIED OVERTON TYLER JORDAN

VERIFIED MOHR KEVIN CHARLES

VERIFIED MIKLOSKO JEAN MARIE
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YTD PC MASTER

513  BRENT RD RALEIGH NC 27606 513 BRENT RD

916  PORTSTEWART DR CARY NC 27519 916 PORTSTEWART DR

5400  SUMMERFORD DR   #6305 RALEIGH NC 27607 5400 SUMMERFORD DR # 6305

3103  SCENIC CLUB DR CARY NC 27519 3103 SCENIC CLUB DR

913  AMERSHAM LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 913 AMERSHAM LN

1934  PINEY HILL RUN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1934 PINEY HILL RUN

3700  MARWICK CT WENDELL NC 27591 3700 MARWICK CT

3700  MARWICK CT WENDELL NC 27591 3700 MARWICK CT

1012  OLD HOMEPLACE CIR WENDELL NC 27591 1012 OLD HOMEPLACE CIR

808  SCISSORTAIL LN APEX NC 27523 808 SCISSORTAIL LN

2756  MILBURNIE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2756 MILBURNIE RD

3806  BISON HILL LN RALEIGH NC 27604 3806 BISON HILL LN

8105  ROCKHIND WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8105 ROCKHIND WAY

III 400  LINDSAYS RUN ROLESVILLE NC 27571 400 LINDSAYS RUN

548  MARSHBURN RD WENDELL NC 27591 548 MARSHBURN RD

2805  WATSON WOODS LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2805 WATSON WOODS LN

9401  EARPSBORO CHAMBLEE RD WENDELL NC 27591 9401 EARPSBORO CHAMBLEE RD

974  GATEWAY COMMONS CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 974 GATEWAY COMMONS CIR

701  MAGNOLIA FOREST CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 701 MAGNOLIA FOREST CT

7541  LIGON MILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7541 LIGON MILL RD

2805  DOVE LN RALEIGH NC 27604 2805 DOVE LN

405  CHAMBERLAIN ST RALEIGH NC 27607 405 CHAMBERLAIN ST

2108  VILLAGE OAKS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2108 VILLAGE OAKS LN

7260  SHELLBURNE DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7260 SHELLBURNE DR

900  MAROUBRA LOOP   #8203 CARY NC 27513 900 MAROUBRA LOOP # 8203

1505  MICHELLE DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1505 MICHELLE DR

5020  AMBERFIELD WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 5020 AMBERFIELD WAY

4428  POTTERY LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4428 POTTERY LN

1900  CAPITAL CREEK DR   #3204 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1900 CAPITAL CREEK DR # 3204

2511  BATTERHAYES RD   #205 RALEIGH NC 27615 2511 BATTERHAYES RD # 205

4201  BALD CYPRESS CT ZEBULON NC 27597 4201 BALD CYPRESS CT

5332  OLD JONES RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5332 OLD JONES RD

962  BLUE BIRD LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 962 BLUE BIRD LN

962  BLUE BIRD LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 962 BLUE BIRD LN

3211  SHORE VIEW RD   #16 RALEIGH NC 27613 3211 SHORE VIEW RD # 16

3818  HERITAGE SPRING CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3818 HERITAGE SPRING CIR

237  MCDOWELL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 237 MCDOWELL DR

4209  LASSITER MILL RD   #440 RALEIGH NC 27609 4209 LASSITER MILL RD # 440

1421  WILDHURST LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1421 WILDHURST LN

3140  HIDDEN POND DR   #305 RALEIGH NC 27613 3140 HIDDEN POND DR # 305

617  HIGHPARK LN RALEIGH NC 27608 617 HIGHPARK LN

1205  FALLEN ACORN CIR CARY NC 27519 1205 FALLEN ACORN CIR

2231  HOUSECREEK TRL   #302 RALEIGH NC 27607 2231 HOUSECREEK TRL # 302

2200  HOUSECREEK TRL   #111 RALEIGH NC 27607 2200 HOUSECREEK TRL # 111

3140  HIDDEN POND DR   #305 RALEIGH NC 27613 3140 HIDDEN POND DR # 305

2911  SPRINGSWEET LN   #32 RALEIGH NC 27612 2911 SPRINGSWEET LN # 32

1300  HILLBROW LN   #201 RALEIGH NC 27615 1300 HILLBROW LN # 201

813  KEITH RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 813 KEITH RD

813  KEITH RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 813 KEITH RD
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27606 U

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 U

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

CARY NC 27513 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 24 OC Y 8/26/2016 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

UN F 28 Y 5/27/2021 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN F 27 NC Y 2/11/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 39 OC Y 1/11/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 66 MD Y 5/23/2006 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL F 80 NY Y 10/14/2016 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 70 NC Y 9/20/2012 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

NL M 70 NC Y 9/7/2012 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

HL F 88 TX Y 5/6/2008 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL M 46 LA Y 9/17/2008 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL U 65 Y 8/25/2021 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

UN F 36 NC Y 10/6/2017 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

NL F 50 IL Y 11/1/2018 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

UN U 51 Y 3/18/2022 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL F 40 NC Y 2/6/2001 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL F 58 FL Y 6/15/2016 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 UNC

UN F 72 Y 1/14/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 UNC

NL F 45 NC Y 9/8/2017 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 71 IL Y 2/10/2022 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL U 38 Y 1/3/2022 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 UNC

NL F 80 NY Y 8/29/2012 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 UNC

NL F 37 GA Y 6/23/2016 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

UN M 29 Y 11/6/2018 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

UN M 27 NC Y 11/2/2018 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 27 MA Y 8/3/2018 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

UN F 54 NC Y 6/20/2016 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 28 VA Y 3/29/2016 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 28 CT Y 10/11/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 69 NY Y 1/28/2022 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL U 24 Y 2/11/2022 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

UN M 40 NJ Y 3/18/2022 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL M 23 NC Y 3/4/2020 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 UNC

NL M 68 OH Y 2/9/2022 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL U 67 Y 2/10/2022 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL M 29 Y 10/8/2020 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

UN M 49 Y 1/10/2022 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 24 Y 3/21/2022 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL F 29 OC Y 1/25/2022 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL F 55 TN Y 2/12/2016 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN U 47 Y 2/22/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL F 34 NC Y 8/23/2021 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

UN M 29 CT Y 9/30/2020 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN F 27 Y 3/11/2022 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL U 34 Y 1/26/2022 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

UN U 19 Y 2/22/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL F 30 NC Y 9/4/2021 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 70 OH Y 8/6/2014 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 63 PA Y 8/6/2014 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18
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YTD PC MASTER

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1994 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1995 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1983 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1956 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1942 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1952 |10-01| |10-01|

N 1952 |10-01| |10-01|

N 1934 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1976 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1957 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1986 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1972 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1971 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1982 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1964 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1950 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1977 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1951 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1984 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1942 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1985 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1993 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1995 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1995 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1968 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1994 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1994 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1953 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1998 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1982 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1999 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1954 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1955 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1993 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1973 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1998 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1993 |01-17| |01-17|

N 1967 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1975 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1988 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1993 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1995 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1988 |01-33| |01-33|

N 2003 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1992 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1993 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1952 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1959 |14-02| |14-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BW63425 BW000063425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100762763 A ACTIVE AV

BW69669 BW000069669 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100831332 A ACTIVE AV

BY107972 BY000107972 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100856972 A ACTIVE AP

BY220868 BY000220868 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885839 A ACTIVE AV

BY229748 BY000229748 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100177400 A ACTIVE AP

BY285838 BY000285838 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100109484 A ACTIVE A1

BY339307 BY000339307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99994487 A ACTIVE AV

BY364913 BY000364913 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100092760 A ACTIVE AP

BY380837 BY000380837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100202388 A ACTIVE AV

BY394724 BY000394724 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100295753 A ACTIVE AV

BY406914 BY000406914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884808 A ACTIVE AV

BY416551 BY000416551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100110829 A ACTIVE AV

BY433704 BY000433704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100760725 A ACTIVE AV

BY45400 BY000045400 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100891412 A ACTIVE AV

BY508890 BY000508890 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100302003 A ACTIVE AP

BY515028 BY000515028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888947 A ACTIVE AV

BY518550 BY000518550 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890704 A ACTIVE AV

BY525370 BY000525370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100501946 A ACTIVE A1

BY526476 BY000526476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897348 A ACTIVE AV

BY530269 BY000530269 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100708605 A ACTIVE AV

BY533470 BY000533470 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100309765 A ACTIVE AV

BY543876 BY000543876 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899091 A ACTIVE AN

BY553039 BY000553039 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100782558 A ACTIVE AV

BY562064 BY000562064 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885223 A ACTIVE AV

BY568241 BY000568241 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898654 A ACTIVE AP

BY570640 BY000570640 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100792663 A ACTIVE AV

BY598383 BY000598383 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100821102 A ACTIVE AV

BY620026 BY000620026 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100885355 A ACTIVE AV

BY620119 BY000620119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882416 A ACTIVE AV

BY620126 BY000620126 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882179 A ACTIVE AV

BY629578 BY000629578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897837 A ACTIVE AP

BY637797 BY000637797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887267 A ACTIVE AV

BY639114 BY000639114 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100606859 A ACTIVE AV

BY643623 BY000643623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898784 A ACTIVE AN

BY652553 BY000652553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100894667 A ACTIVE AV

BY655448 BY000655448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888701 A ACTIVE AV

BY680345 BY000680345 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889771 A ACTIVE AV

BY686288 BY000686288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883160 A ACTIVE AV

BY699329 BY000699329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888123 A ACTIVE AV

BY703335 BY000703335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884787 A ACTIVE AV

BY708188 BY000708188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100721270 A ACTIVE AV

BY764843 BY000764843 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882338 A ACTIVE AV

BY773388 BY000773388 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898739 A ACTIVE AP

BZ25715 BZ000025715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897211 A ACTIVE AV

BZ30139 BZ000030139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890237 A ACTIVE AV

BZ45112 BZ000045112 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100486868 A ACTIVE AV

BZ48022 BZ000048022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100565232 A ACTIVE AV

BZ61932 BZ000061932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884143 A ACTIVE AV

BZ63872 BZ000063872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100802520 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FOWLER JOSHUA NORMAN

VERIFIED ROY CHRISTOPHER JULIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KLEM PAUL EDWARD

VERIFIED SCHABINGER KATHRYN BAHRS

VERIFICATION PENDING COTTON ELIZABETH GLEASON

UNVERIFIED DICKERSON PAULA DANIELLE

VERIFIED TAYLOR MATTHEW DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCE MELISSA FUTRELL

VERIFIED SKIPWITH DAKOTAH RENEE

VERIFIED LINEBERRY JEFFREY GRAYDON

VERIFIED PRIETO KATHRYNE HOFFMAN

VERIFIED MILLER CHESTER LEVERN

VERIFIED GRZYB JOSEPH ARTHUR

VERIFIED BLEVINS SHEILA WEST

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TASHONDA NIKKOLE

VERIFIED BEHRHORST KATHRYN LILJA BARNES

VERIFIED HOLDER EMILY ALICIA

UNVERIFIED JAMISON CANDACE TURNEY

VERIFIED VITHLANI JYOTIBALA PRAKASH

VERIFIED MITCHELL MELISSA JILL

VERIFIED WALSTON ALTON RAY

UNVERIFIED NEW KOBITO KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED BIBIC ERMIN

VERIFIED BRESSON DOMINICK JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN LUKE THOMAS

VERIFIED BEALE VALERIE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED TATE KATIE BURSKE

VERIFIED GILSTRAP CHASE ALEXANDER

VERIFIED IRAGAVARAPU TAMMIRAJ KUMAR

VERIFIED COMMURI PADMAVATHI DEVI

VERIFICATION PENDING KOTIAN SAPNA SHARAN

VERIFIED WIREBACK ELIZA KATARINA

VERIFIED DANGELO JORDAN ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED NEW CRUICKSHANK THOMAS KEY

VERIFIED BOLAND BREYANA MYA

VERIFIED STUKES SHANETTA LASHELL

VERIFIED MCKEOWN HALEY POWELL

VERIFIED ROSARIO JESSICA RENAE

VERIFIED MCGRATH LEAH CHRISTINE

VERIFIED MCMICKENS TRYAN LOUIS

VERIFIED CORBETT JORDAN WYNNE

VERIFIED GLADBACH BRYCEN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING RODGERS ALEXIS CHRISTINA

VERIFIED CURRIN MICHAEL OSBORNE

VERIFIED EVANS CURTIS RICHARDSON

VERIFIED MINNICK GREGORY CARLTON

VERIFIED COLEMAN KELLY MCDONALD

VERIFIED BOWSER TEFANIE LEE

VERIFIED RAMIREZ-CRAYTON RAQUEL MOODY
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4110  MANOR BLUFF WAY   #102 RALEIGH NC 27613 4110 MANOR BLUFF WAY # 102

6620  ROCKGLEN WAY   #617 RALEIGH NC 27615 6620 ROCKGLEN WAY # 617

2001  CASTLE PINES DR RALEIGH NC 27604 2001 CASTLE PINES DR

3144  HARPERS FERRY CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3144 HARPERS FERRY CT

9904  WASSER CT RALEIGH NC 27617 9904 WASSER CT

4812  LANCASHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4812 LANCASHIRE DR

4868  LITTLE FALLS DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4868 LITTLE FALLS DR

2612  DEANWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2612 DEANWOOD DR

4608  LANDOVER WOODS LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4608 LANDOVER WOODS LN

1409  WIGMORE CT RALEIGH NC 27615 1409 WIGMORE CT

9109  BREELAND WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 9109 BREELAND WAY

JR 521  OAK HOLLY LN ZEBULON NC 27597 521 OAK HOLLY LN

5116  CRESCENT SQUARE ST RALEIGH NC 27616 5116 CRESCENT SQUARE ST

2633  LORING LAKE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2633 LORING LAKE DR

6700  SANDWELL LN   #205 RALEIGH NC 27607 6700 SANDWELL LN # 205

103  TRENT WOODS WAY CARY NC 27519 103 TRENT WOODS WAY

1021  WIREWOOD DR   #201 RALEIGH NC 27605 1021 WIREWOOD DR # 201

100  NORTHBROOK DR   #301 RALEIGH NC 27609 100 NORTHBROOK DR # 301

3032  BRISTOL CREEK DR   #102 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3032 BRISTOL CREEK DR # 102

10204  ROCKY FORD CT RALEIGH NC 27614 10204 ROCKY FORD CT

JR 4900  MOCHA LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4900 MOCHA LN

6005  HARVEST CT RALEIGH NC 27616 6005 HARVEST CT

2414  BRISTOL CREEK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2414 BRISTOL CREEK DR

4017  LANDOVER PEAK PL RALEIGH NC 27616 4017 LANDOVER PEAK PL

3905  JULIE CT   #3E RALEIGH NC 27613 3905 JULIE CT # 3E

4650  TOURNAMENT DR   #303 RALEIGH NC 27612 4650 TOURNAMENT DR # 303

4209  LASSITER MILL RD   #482 RALEIGH NC 27609 4209 LASSITER MILL RD # 482

7807  LILLYHURST DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7807 LILLYHURST DR

8809  WOODFORD WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 8809 WOODFORD WAY

8809  WOODFORD WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 8809 WOODFORD WAY

209  LEYTON LN CARY NC 27519 209 LEYTON LN

2050  BRENTMOOR DR   #312 RALEIGH NC 27604 3309 NORTHAMPTON DR

2737  FALLS RIVER AVE RALEIGH NC 27614 2737 FALLS RIVER AVE

804 W MORGAN ST   #M3B RALEIGH NC 27603 804 W MORGAN ST # M3B

3015  WATERFORD FOREST CIR CARY NC 27513 3015 WATERFORD FOREST CIR

3937  WESTERN BLVD RALEIGH NC 27606 926 CANTWELL ST

1310  RODESSA RUN RALEIGH NC 27607 1310 RODESSA RUN

313  MCDOWELL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 313 MCDOWELL DR

4555  MCCRIMMON PKWY   #1326 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4555 MCCRIMMON PKWY # 1326

7708  PINECREST RD RALEIGH NC 27613 7708 PINECREST RD

309  WOLF DEN LN   #205 RALEIGH NC 27606 309 WOLF DEN LN # 205

5451  MARKRIDGE RD   #8219 RALEIGH NC 27607 5451 MARKRIDGE RD # 8219

5305  GLENRIVER CT RALEIGH NC 27616 5305 GLENRIVER CT

702  WEDGEWOOD AVE ZEBULON NC 27597 702 WEDGEWOOD AVE

9905  LYNNBERRY PL RALEIGH NC 27617 9905 LYNNBERRY PL

7501  LEAD MINE RD   #327 RALEIGH NC 27615 7501 LEAD MINE RD # 327

11700  COPPERGATE DR   #108 RALEIGH NC 27614 11700 COPPERGATE DR # 108

5028  FORT SUMTER RD   #K RALEIGH NC 27606 5028 FORT SUMTER RD # K

1111  MILLHOUS DR   #1111 CARY NC 27513 1111 MILLHOUS DR # 1111
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RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 A

CARY NC 27519 O

GREENSBORO NC 274085224 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27513 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282082031 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

CARY NC 27513 B
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NL M 27 Y 7/2/2020 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

UN M 27 Y 12/18/2020 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL M 68 SC Y 7/19/2021 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN F 74 Y 2/1/2022 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 61 VA Y 9/2/2010 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN F 63 NC Y 10/1/2008 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL M 40 NC Y 1/24/2007 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

UN F 53 OC Y 9/15/2008 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

NL F 37 NC Y 5/2/2011 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 44 PA Y 9/28/2012 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

UN F 42 Y 1/24/2022 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL M 52 MD Y 10/3/2008 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 64 NY Y 6/22/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN F 75 TN Y 3/16/2022 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

NL F 33 NY Y 10/8/2012 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 32 NC Y 2/24/2022 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL F 33 NC Y 3/10/2022 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 37 NC Y 8/23/2016 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN F 64 OC Y 3/22/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

UN F 33 Y 9/26/2019 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 33 NC Y 10/12/2012 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

UN U 58 Y 4/6/2022 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL U 31 Y 2/7/2020 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL U 30 Y 1/27/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

UN M 31 NC Y 4/1/2022 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 29 Y 9/22/2020 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 28 NC Y 10/30/2020 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL M 27 CA Y 1/28/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN M 58 Y 1/4/2022 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

UN F 55 Y 1/4/2022 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL U 48 Y 3/25/2022 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

UN F 26 Y 2/12/2022 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL M 40 CA Y 5/8/2018 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 25 NC Y 4/4/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

UN F 24 NC Y 3/18/2022 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

UN F 41 Y 2/23/2022 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

UN U 27 Y 3/3/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN F 23 Y 1/10/2022 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL F 31 NH Y 2/20/2022 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL U 39 Y 1/24/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 41 NC Y 12/20/2019 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL M 28 Y 12/30/2021 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 20 NJ N 4/1/2022 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 67 NC Y 3/21/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN U 52 Y 3/7/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 71 VA Y 6/29/2016 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

NL M 38 NC Y 6/5/2017 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

NL F 52 NC Y 1/19/2022 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL F 40 NY Y 10/1/2020 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1995 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1954 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1948 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1961 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1959 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1982 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1969 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1985 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1978 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1980 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1970 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1958 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1947 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1989 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1990 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1989 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1985 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1958 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1989 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1989 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1964 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1991 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1992 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1991 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1993 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1994 |01-17| |01-17|

N 1995 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1964 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1967 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1974 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1996 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1982 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1997 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1998 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1981 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1995 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1999 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1991 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1983 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1981 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1994 |11-01| |11-01|

N 2002 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1955 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1970 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1951 |07-11| |07-11|

N 1984 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1970 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1982 |04-17| |04-17|
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YTD PC MASTER

CA105672 CA000105672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100618831 A ACTIVE AP

CA108155 CA000108155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100719849 A ACTIVE AV

CA108380 CA000108380 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100780892 A ACTIVE A2

CA114146 CA000114146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100500043 A ACTIVE AV

CA117541 CA000117541 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888797 A ACTIVE AV

CA118018 CA000118018 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100549962 A ACTIVE AV

CA126914 CA000126914 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100719041 A ACTIVE AV

CA131889 CA000131889 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100775130 A ACTIVE AP

CA132168 CA000132168 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897074 A ACTIVE AV

CA135575 CA000135575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100895632 A ACTIVE AV

CA77967 CA000077967 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100458533 A ACTIVE AV

CB79261 CB000079261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100740016 A ACTIVE AV

CC123264 CC000123264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100673862 A ACTIVE AV

CC3839 CC000003839 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100888139 A ACTIVE AV

CD32323 CD000032323 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885659 A ACTIVE AV

CG8920 CG000008920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884694 A ACTIVE AV

CH55434 CH000055434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100891062 A ACTIVE AV

CH62278 CH000062278 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100769001 A ACTIVE AV

CJ108147 CJ000108147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100735909 A ACTIVE AP

CJ108854 CJ000108854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100102489 A ACTIVE AV

CJ114827 CJ000114827 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888583 A ACTIVE AV

CJ114979 CJ000114979 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100334259 A ACTIVE AV

CJ118195 CJ000118195 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100512381 A ACTIVE AV

CJ121095 CJ000121095 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100720603 A ACTIVE AV

CJ125946 CJ000125946 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100791194 A ACTIVE AV

CJ129092 CJ000129092 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100751409 A ACTIVE AP

CJ133089 CJ000133089 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889184 A ACTIVE AV

CJ140007 CJ000140007 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885351 A ACTIVE AV

CJ140213 CJ000140213 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100883060 A ACTIVE AV

CJ144017 CJ000144017 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890262 A ACTIVE AV

CJ152086 CJ000152086 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100795660 A ACTIVE AV

CJ156322 CJ000156322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100709340 A ACTIVE AP

CJ158746 CJ000158746 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100830909 A ACTIVE AV

CJ161132 CJ000161132 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100884567 A ACTIVE AV

CJ162570 CJ000162570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897501 A ACTIVE AP

CJ170154 CJ000170154 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897966 A ACTIVE AP

CJ170981 CJ000170981 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100805526 A ACTIVE AV

CJ171890 CJ000171890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100661267 A ACTIVE AV

CJ172845 CJ000172845 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100727334 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174857 CJ000174857 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100887663 A ACTIVE AV

CJ187446 CJ000187446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889787 A ACTIVE AV

CJ187689 CJ000187689 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898511 A ACTIVE AP

CJ191390 CJ000191390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887173 A ACTIVE AV

CJ197548 CJ000197548 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884232 A ACTIVE AV

CJ198352 CJ000198352 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883952 A ACTIVE AV

CJ200512 CJ000200512 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882941 A ACTIVE AV

CJ201831 CJ000201831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888944 A ACTIVE AV

CJ206525 CJ000206525 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100890901 A ACTIVE AV

CJ210876 CJ000210876 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882327 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FENERTY CONLAN LEWIS

VERIFIED GRIMM KRISTA ROSE

CONFIRMATION PENDING ALBRO CHRISTOPHER KEITH

VERIFIED HARRELL KIMBERLEA MIRANDA

VERIFIED CARO JOSIAH CAMERON

VERIFIED PERRY CATLIN MICHELLE

VERIFIED BUTLER WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLETON MICHAEL SHULER

VERIFIED CASTLE KATE MARGARET

VERIFIED MERCADO DAVID EMMANUEL

VERIFIED PRINCE ROBERT VERNON

VERIFIED DINWIDDIE ETHAN CONNOR

VERIFIED ERWIN CHRISTINA LYNNE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JESSE BRANDON

VERIFIED SURTI RENUKA VINOD

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE RITA MARLENE

VERIFIED SOBIEN JUDY DALLAS

VERIFIED GUNTER ALLYSON BROOKLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL LORETTA HARRIS

VERIFIED YOUNG SHAWNELL HIGH

VERIFIED HOLDEN EASON SHONDA DENEEN

VERIFIED ARCHIBLE RAYVYN AUSTRIA

VERIFIED HUMPHRIES JOHN PHILIP

VERIFIED TUTTLE BENJAMIN MCCRACKEN

VERIFIED KEENE JUSTIN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PIEKIELNIAK CHRISTINE CORISDEO

VERIFIED POOLE MICHAEL BRANDON

VERIFIED DALEY-PADFIELD SHARON LEE

VERIFIED ARCHIBALD AMANDA LANEY

VERIFIED HOLT DANNY PAUL

VERIFIED TROTTA GINA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOKER SHABRIL KAQUAN

VERIFIED ASHLEY MICHELLE WILLARD

VERIFIED DILLAHUNT SAMANTHA PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER NIKHAULE JELONI

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNHILL BRENT HOUSTON

VERIFIED LIVINGSTON DALE EUGENE

VERIFIED JOHNSON JULIA LYN

VERIFIED MASCIARELLI MARK JOSEPH

VERIFIED DENTON BILLY R

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHAMAYLE LATISH

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BROWN JULIAN RICHARD

VERIFIED NOLAN WILLIAM EDWIN

VERIFIED HEURICH NINA CAPUANO

VERIFIED HAUSER AERIS TAYLOR

VERIFIED RANDOLPH PAMILA MASHFIELD

VERIFIED ASWELL COURTNEY NICOLE

VERIFIED CARNAL ALEXIA RILEY
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YTD PC MASTER

3303  SORREL PARK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3303 SORREL PARK DR

840  BARRON CT   #B CARY NC 27511 840 BARRON CT # B

1029  AVENT HL   #A10 RALEIGH NC 27606 1231 UNIVERSITY COURT

1611  COLLEGEVIEW AVE   #301 RALEIGH NC 27606 1611 COLLEGEVIEW AVE # 301

207  SOUTHAMPTON DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 207 SOUTHAMPTON DR

4429  OLD MILBURNIE RD WENDELL NC 27591 4429 OLD MILBURNIE RD

3917  MASSEY POINTE CT RALEIGH NC 27616 3917 MASSEY POINTE CT

2606  VEGA CT RALEIGH NC 27614 2606 VEGA CT

12700  SHEPHARDS LANDING DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 12700 SHEPHARDS LANDING DR

1570  ATRIA CIR   #3229 RALEIGH NC 27604 1570 ATRIA CIR # 3229

1033  AVENT HL   #A10 RALEIGH NC 27606 1033 AVENT HL # A10

703  CLAY HILL DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 703 CLAY HILL DR

1314  OLD TRINITY CIR RALEIGH NC 27607 1314 OLD TRINITY CIR

1400  WHEELWRIGHT PL   #109 CARY NC 27519 1400 WHEELWRIGHT PL # 109

8004  REMINGTON HEIGHTS DR RALEIGH NC 27616 8004 REMINGTON HEIGHTS DR

114  DEAN PL KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 114 DEAN PL

3100  GREEN VISTA WAY   #130 RALEIGH NC 27604 3100 GREEN VISTA WAY # 130

2209  POINTERS GLEN WAY WENDELL NC 27591 2209 POINTERS GLEN WAY

626  SHEPARD SCHOOL RD   #112 ZEBULON NC 27597 626 SHEPARD SCHOOL RD # 112

1244  BRAEMAR HIGHLAND DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1244 BRAEMAR HIGHLAND DR

201  PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST   #423 RALEIGH NC 27609 201 PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST # 423

1109  FINCH CT APEX NC 27502 1004 SEARSTONE CT

3904  LAURISTON RD RALEIGH NC 27616 3904 LAURISTON RD

3515  IVY COMMONS DR   #201 RALEIGH NC 27606 3515 IVY COMMONS DR # 201

2101  OLD BUNN RD ZEBULON NC 27597 2101 OLD BUNN RD

4200  WINDSOR PL RALEIGH NC 27609 4200 WINDSOR PL

1801  SUMMIT HILLS WAY   #O RALEIGH NC 27607 1801 SUMMIT HILLS WAY # O

600  BILYEU ST   #158 RALEIGH NC 27606 600 BILYEU ST # 158

3812  COLBY DR   #6 RALEIGH NC 27609 2 FINNEY DR

JR 6732  OSCAR BARHAM RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6732 OSCAR BARHAM RD

4317  TWIN ROCK RD RALEIGH NC 27616 4317 TWIN ROCK RD

103  KEMPWOOD DR   #2G CARY NC 27513 6331 IDYLLIC LN

1020 W PEACE ST   #G4 RALEIGH NC 27605 1020 W PEACE ST # G4

7770  MIDTOWN MARKET AVE   #103 RALEIGH NC 27616 7770 MIDTOWN MARKET AVE # 103

5050  LONG PIER LN   #307 RALEIGH NC 27610 5050 LONG PIER LN # 307

2231  TURTLE POINT DR RALEIGH NC 27604 2231 TURTLE POINT DR

II 2202  DUCK POND CIR   #G MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2202 DUCK POND CIR # G

817  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #F203 RALEIGH NC 27603 817 HILLSBOROUGH ST # F203

8318  TASSEL CT RALEIGH NC 27612 8318 TASSEL CT

305  PRIMROSE PL   #A ZEBULON NC 27597 305 PRIMROSE PL # A

114  ST JOHNS ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 114 ST JOHNS ST

7024  WILL LET LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7024 WILL LET LN

2423  WATERFORD FOREST CIR CARY NC 27513 2423 WATERFORD FOREST CIR

6310  TERRA VERDE DR   #347 RALEIGH NC 27609 6310 TERRA VERDE DR # 347

222  GLENWOOD AVE   #302 RALEIGH NC 27603 222 GLENWOOD AVE # 302

4102  DEEP HOLLOW DR   #283 RALEIGH NC 27612 408 LA VISTA CT

8610  BRITTDALE LN   #206 RALEIGH NC 27617 8610 BRITTDALE LN # 206

8233  GLORY RD ZEBULON NC 27597 8233 GLORY RD

5305  THICKET HILL LN   #A RALEIGH NC 27607 5305 THICKET HILL LN # A

R S T U V W
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3677
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3679
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3687
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3690
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3694
3695
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3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001156



YTD PC MASTER

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APT 203 RALEIGH NC 276064652 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

DURHAM NC 277133165 I

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

SMITHFIELD NC 275775249 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283111091 B

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

CARY NC 27513 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

BENSON NC 275049174 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 U

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3676
3677
3678
3679
3680
3681
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001157



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 28 NJ Y 7/18/2018 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 28 NC Y 12/12/2019 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL M 27 Y 9/2/2020 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL F 25 NC Y 8/16/2016 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL M 25 NC Y 2/24/2022 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

NL F 24 NC Y 11/8/2016 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL U 50 Y 12/8/2019 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 27 Y 8/18/2020 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 33 NY N 3/21/2022 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 24 OH Y 3/18/2022 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL M 34 NC Y 2/19/2016 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL M 27 SC Y 2/7/2020 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 58 CO Y 4/3/2019 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 UNC

UN U 73 Y 2/18/2022 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 64 OC Y 1/31/2022 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL F 60 OR Y 1/24/2022 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

UN F 28 CA Y 3/11/2022 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL F 22 NC Y 7/29/2020 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

UN F 60 NY Y 1/30/2020 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 36 OH Y 10/8/2008 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 51 NC Y 2/22/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 34 TX Y 4/15/2013 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 51 NC Y 9/15/2016 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL M 34 NJ Y 12/5/2019 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

UN M 33 NC Y 9/22/2020 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 48 PA Y 4/6/2020 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL U 33 Y 2/25/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN F 77 Y 1/29/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

UN F 31 Y 1/10/2022 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL U 30 Y 3/7/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL F 58 NC Y 9/24/2020 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL M 33 NJ Y 10/4/2019 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 51 SC Y 11/3/2020 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

UN U 26 Y 1/21/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL U 26 Y 3/23/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN M 24 Y 3/28/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 36 OK Y 10/5/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL U 28 Y 12/26/2018 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 35 CT Y 1/2/2020 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 48 NC Y 2/16/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 37 N 3/3/2022 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

UN F 62 MS Y 3/31/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL M 22 NJ Y 2/11/2022 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 38 MA Y 1/19/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 32 MD Y 1/18/2022 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

UN F 20 Y 1/7/2022 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

UN U 67 NC Y 2/24/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN U 24 Y 3/11/2022 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

UN F 20 Y 1/5/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3700
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3702
3703
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3705
3706
3707
3708
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3724
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YTD PC MASTER

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3676
3677
3678
3679
3680
3681
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001159



YTD PC MASTER

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3676
3677
3678
3679
3680
3681
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001160



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
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3677
3678
3679
3680
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3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
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3695
3696
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3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
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3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724
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YTD PC MASTER

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1994 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1995 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1997 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1997 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1998 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1972 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1995 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1989 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1998 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1988 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1995 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1964 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1949 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1958 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1962 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1994 |17-01| |17-01|

N 2000 |10-01| |10-01|

N 1962 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1986 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1971 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1988 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1971 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1988 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1989 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1974 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1989 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1945 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1991 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1992 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1964 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1989 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1971 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1996 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1996 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1998 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1986 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1994 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1987 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1974 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1985 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1960 |19-09| |19-09|

N 2000 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1984 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1990 |01-07| |01-07|

N 2002 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1955 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1998 |09-03| |09-03|

N 2002 |11-01| |11-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ215273 CJ000215273 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889077 A ACTIVE AV

CJ46636 CJ000046636 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 99992098 A ACTIVE AV

CJ60796 CJ000060796 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99972418 A ACTIVE AV

CJ78655 CJ000078655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100216462 A ACTIVE AV

CJ81515 CJ000081515 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889764 A ACTIVE AV

CJ83085 CJ000083085 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100012230 A ACTIVE A1

CJ85675 CJ000085675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898362 A ACTIVE AP

CJ90672 CJ000090672 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100130519 A ACTIVE AV

CJ94670 CJ000094670 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100793708 A ACTIVE AV

CL30859 CL000030859 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100885683 A ACTIVE AV

CL37360 CL000037360 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882482 A ACTIVE AV

CL44449 CL000044449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100440267 A ACTIVE AV

CL45333 CL000045333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100839286 A ACTIVE AP

CL48987 CL000048987 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100674674 A ACTIVE AV

CM67735 CM000067735 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100883962 A ACTIVE AV

CM73564 CM000073564 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100897746 A ACTIVE AP

CN75584 CN000075584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888904 A ACTIVE AV

CN91381 CN000091381 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890087 A ACTIVE AV

CR3724 CR000003724 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100719018 A ACTIVE AV

CS28504 CS000028504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100463247 A ACTIVE A2

CW1011815 CW001011815 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100885075 A ACTIVE AV

CW1015027 CW001015027 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889233 A ACTIVE AV

CW1081466 CW001081466 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100890156 A ACTIVE AV

CW1095107 CW001095107 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889949 A ACTIVE AV

CW1100152 CW001100152 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100720157 A ACTIVE A1

CW1107701 CW001107701 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886791 A ACTIVE AV

CW1119889 CW001119889 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883851 A ACTIVE AV

CW1122783 CW001122783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100529599 A ACTIVE AV

CW1198525 CW001198525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885430 A ACTIVE AV

CW1206644 CW001206644 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100886642 A ACTIVE AV

CW1207743 CW001207743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890367 A ACTIVE AV

CW121460 CW000121460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100071116 A ACTIVE AV

CW1218621 CW001218621 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100881946 A ACTIVE AV

CW1232276 CW001232276 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100794348 A ACTIVE AV

CW1239724 CW001239724 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100881933 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265652 CW001265652 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882581 A ACTIVE AV

CW1270811 CW001270811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886553 A ACTIVE AV

CW1278449 CW001278449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884809 A ACTIVE AV

CW1293030 CW001293030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898271 A ACTIVE AP

CW1299751 CW001299751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100742030 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317924 CW001317924 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100762098 A ACTIVE AV

CW1338385 CW001338385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889586 A ACTIVE AV

CW1363371 CW001363371 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100884724 A ACTIVE AV

CW165542 CW000165542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100051214 A ACTIVE A1

CW166161 CW000166161 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100272547 A ACTIVE AV

CW226484 CW000226484 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100712824 A ACTIVE AV

CW33997 CW000033997 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889960 A ACTIVE AV

CW440374 CW000440374 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100314557 A ACTIVE AV

CW477133 CW000477133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100217751 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MASON LINDSAY LEE

VERIFIED TERRETT KEVIN JULIO

VERIFIED CHANDLER KERRY EILEEN

VERIFIED MARSHBURN HEIDI JOE

VERIFIED POLAND TAMARA POPE

UNVERIFIED SCHEMITSCH RICHARD REINHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL HEATHER ASHLEY

VERIFIED GROFF SUMMER DIANE

VERIFIED HUBBARD JOHN JOE

VERIFIED MASSIE-KLEINTOP LISA DAWN

VERIFIED SPRAKE KAREN RITA

VERIFIED BULLARD MATTHEW EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING REAVES DELMA THOMAS

VERIFIED MCCORMICK JOSEPH LAMONT

VERIFIED HOOD EVAN PARROTT

VERIFICATION PENDING FLETCHER LAURA NICOLE BARWICK

VERIFIED CLINTON ASHLEY CLAIRE

VERIFIED PRUNIER ALEXANDER JOSEPH

VERIFIED BULPETT BARNABAS JUSTIN

CONFIRMATION PENDING SILVERS DEMIAN DEVECKEO

VERIFIED FAZZINO NICHOLAS RYAN

VERIFIED BROWN EVAN SCOTT

VERIFIED GARNER NAQWON GREG

VERIFIED CREMEENS CAMERON LLOYD

UNVERIFIED LONG MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER DENNIS

VERIFIED MAULINI JENNIFER

VERIFIED WHITE TAYLOR KAY

VERIFIED HERRON JAQUAN AHKEEM

VERIFIED LINN BRIAN THOMAS

VERIFIED PERRY IYANA KAMIL

VERIFIED ODOM GARY LYNN

VERIFIED NOETLING ETHAN ROBERT

VERIFIED MOHR JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED NOUS MARY H

VERIFIED ROSEN DAVID CHAPMAN

VERIFIED CALDWELL JACQUELINE TOLBERT

VERIFIED MEDINA MONIQUE HELEN-FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MICHAEL CRAIG

VERIFIED OSBORN CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFIED WIER GARRIGUES OSBORNE

VERIFIED HOUSTON GENE NOBLE

VERIFIED LUCIANO NICOLE EUNICE

UNVERIFIED MURAWSKI MARCELINE BUNZEY

VERIFIED SCHWEINER BARBARA RATAJCZAK

VERIFIED KING JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED WALKER SONIA D

VERIFIED MISTRETTA SEAN GARRETT

VERIFIED LINDSEY CAROLINE JUNGSUN KOO
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YTD PC MASTER

6310  TERRA VERDE DR   #222 RALEIGH NC 27609 6310 TERRA VERDE DR # 222

325  DANFORTH DR CARY NC 27511 325 DANFORTH DR

2601  TATTON DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2601 TATTON DR

6932  LAKE MYRA RD WENDELL NC 27591 6932 LAKE MYRA RD

504  DANIEL RIDGE RD WENDELL NC 27591 504 DANIEL RIDGE RD

3100  MERRIANNE DR RALEIGH NC 27607 3100 MERRIANNE DR

4021  BELLA PARK TRL   #233 RALEIGH NC 27613 4021 BELLA PARK TRL # 233

1905  HUTCHINSON ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1905 HUTCHINSON ST

1329  LAKE WHEELER RD RALEIGH NC 27603 1329 LAKE WHEELER RD

4110  BRIARGROVE CIR   #214 RALEIGH NC 27607 4110 BRIARGROVE CIR # 214

1137  OLD US 264 HWY ZEBULON NC 27597 1137 OLD US 264 HWY

6811  CRESCENT MOON CT   #102 RALEIGH NC 27606 6811 CRESCENT MOON CT # 102

JR 2599  EVANS RD   #111 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2599 EVANS RD # 111

3625  GLACKENS CT RALEIGH NC 27616 3625 GLACKENS CT

1136  SWEET SPOT CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1136 SWEET SPOT CIR

5026  SIMMONS BRANCH TRL RALEIGH NC 27606 5026 SIMMONS BRANCH TRL

113  LONGCHAMP LN CARY NC 27519 113 LONGCHAMP LN

11000  WINDSOR CLUB CT   #203 RALEIGH NC 27617 11000 WINDSOR CLUB CT # 203

706 N HARRISON AVE CARY NC 27513 706 N HARRISON AVE

127  ST JOHNS ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 127 ST JOHNS ST

5120  ALSTON GLEN DR   #142 CARY NC 27519 5120 ALSTON GLEN DR # 142

1017  VILLAGE VIEW LN CARY NC 27519 1017 VILLAGE VIEW LN

1013  HORSETRAIL WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1013 HORSETRAIL WAY

116  HAMILTON HEDGE PL CARY NC 27519 116 HAMILTON HEDGE PL

111  TRUMBELL CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 111 TRUMBELL CIR

706  ATWATER ST RALEIGH NC 27607 706 ATWATER ST

5638  HAMSTEAD XING RALEIGH NC 27612 5241 KIRBY MEWS CT

5400  SUMMIT MANOR LN   #4 RALEIGH NC 27613 5400 SUMMIT MANOR LN # 4

209  VIRGINIA WATER DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 209 VIRGINIA WATER DR

500 N WEST ST   #631 RALEIGH NC 27603 500 N WEST ST # 631

608  CHARLESTON RD   #L RALEIGH NC 27606 608 CHARLESTON RD # L

4209  LASSITER MILL RD   #281 RALEIGH NC 27609 4209 LASSITER MILL RD # 281

3001  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #353 RALEIGH NC 27607 1615 STERLING RD

928  CHANEY RD   #100 RALEIGH NC 27606 928 CHANEY RD # 100

6310  CANARY FALLS LN   #203 RALEIGH NC 27606 6310 CANARY FALLS LN # 203

6212  PESTA CT RALEIGH NC 27612 6212 PESTA CT

609  SWEET PINE LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 609 SWEET PINE LN

6401  CANARY FALLS LN   #106 RALEIGH NC 27606 6401 CANARY FALLS LN # 106

912  BERWICK VALLEY LN CARY NC 27513 912 BERWICK VALLEY LN

104  CAVENDISH DR CARY NC 27513 104 CAVENDISH DR

510 S SAUNDERS ST RALEIGH NC 27603 510 S SAUNDERS ST

III 4031  BLACKSTONE DR   #100 RALEIGH NC 27616 4031 BLACKSTONE DR # 100

900 E SIX FORKS RD   #256 RALEIGH NC 27604 900 E SIX FORKS RD # 256

7500  TYLERTON DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7500 TYLERTON DR

1405  BASLEY ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1405 BASLEY ST

III 7900  CREEDMOOR RD   #136C RALEIGH NC 27613 7900 CREEDMOOR RD # 136C

304  ASHLEY SPRINGS CT CARY NC 27513 304 ASHLEY SPRINGS CT

741  SPARROWHAWK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 741 SPARROWHAWK LN

1105  FOXGLOVE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1105 FOXGLOVE DR
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27513 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

CARY NC 27519 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282772643 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282091547 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 28 Y 2/26/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 58 NY Y 12/18/2006 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL F 65 NJ Y 6/5/2006 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 54 NC Y 9/9/2011 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

UN F 47 Y 3/2/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL M 54 NY Y 7/25/2007 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL U 39 Y 3/30/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

UN F 42 NC Y 11/1/2008 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL M 59 AL Y 9/23/2020 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

UN U 56 Y 1/31/2022 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

UN F 62 Y 1/1/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 UNC

NL M 33 NC Y 11/24/2015 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL M 80 Y 3/7/2021 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 40 NC Y 4/9/2019 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL U 26 Y 1/18/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN F 23 Y 3/27/2022 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL F 32 Y 2/24/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN M 23 Y 3/6/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 50 MA Y 12/9/2019 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL M 32 NC Y 3/16/2016 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

NL M 27 CT Y 1/26/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN M 36 NJ Y 2/28/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

UN M 27 Y 3/4/2022 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

UN F 35 NC Y 3/4/2022 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN M 34 OH Y 12/13/2019 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

UN M 24 Y 2/9/2022 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

UN F 25 Y 1/14/2022 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

NL F 33 WA Y 10/21/2016 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 31 Y 1/29/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL M 29 MI Y 2/8/2022 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL U 23 Y 3/7/2022 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

UN M 70 SC Y 7/8/2008 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL M 22 NC Y 12/30/2021 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 22 WV Y 9/25/2020 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 26 Y 1/2/2022 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

UN M 27 Y 1/5/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 48 Y 2/6/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

UN F 25 Y 1/24/2022 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

UN M 29 OH Y 3/30/2022 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 22 GA Y 2/28/2020 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

UN M 30 Y 6/30/2020 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL M 35 NY Y 3/1/2022 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 RAL

HL F 29 Y 1/24/2022 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

UN F 54 NY Y 4/3/2008 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 80 WI Y 8/16/2012 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 65 NC Y 11/1/2019 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

UN U 87 Y 3/4/2022 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL M 51 LA Y 10/26/2012 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN F 40 NC Y 10/7/2011 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR
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RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16
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34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BB BC BD BE
3725
3726
3727
3728
3729
3730
3731
3732
3733
3734
3735
3736
3737
3738
3739
3740
3741
3742
3743
3744
3745
3746
3747
3748
3749
3750
3751
3752
3753
3754
3755
3756
3757
3758
3759
3760
3761
3762
3763
3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3769
3770
3771
3772
3773

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001171



YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1994 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1964 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1957 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1968 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1975 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1968 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1983 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1980 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1963 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1966 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1960 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1989 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1942 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1982 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1996 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1999 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1990 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1999 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1972 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1990 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1995 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1986 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1995 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1987 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1988 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1998 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1997 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1989 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1991 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1993 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1999 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1952 |01-17| |01-17|

N 2000 |01-23| |01-23|

N 2000 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1996 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1995 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1974 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1997 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1993 |04-09| |04-09|

N 2000 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1992 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1987 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1993 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1968 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1942 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1957 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1935 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1971 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1982 |05-04| |05-04|
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CW523380 CW000523380 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100891109 A ACTIVE AV

CW525363 CW000525363 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888434 A ACTIVE AV

CW556414 CW000556414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100298410 A ACTIVE AV

CW582313 CW000582313 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100096434 A ACTIVE AV

CW620864 CW000620864 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100071596 A ACTIVE AV

CW627819 CW000627819 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100118930 A ACTIVE AP

CW630935 CW000630935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886201 A ACTIVE AV

CW647313 CW000647313 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100886971 A ACTIVE AV

CW657651 CW000657651 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100628653 A ACTIVE AV

CW688895 CW000688895 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889470 A ACTIVE AV

CW699522 CW000699522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100541813 A ACTIVE AV

CW711031 CW000711031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100362635 A ACTIVE AV

CW730605 CW000730605 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100645363 A ACTIVE AP

CW777261 CW000777261 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100882306 A ACTIVE AV

CW777668 CW000777668 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100494009 A ACTIVE AV

CW778569 CW000778569 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898179 A ACTIVE AP

CW782247 CW000782247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100823540 A ACTIVE AV

CW794057 CW000794057 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100302788 A ACTIVE AV

CW795954 CW000795954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100189518 A ACTIVE AP

CW810617 CW000810617 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100319370 A ACTIVE AV

CW833698 CW000833698 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100899423 A ACTIVE AN

CW856997 CW000856997 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100782277 A ACTIVE AV

CW873035 CW000873035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100896711 A ACTIVE AV

CW874351 CW000874351 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100406588 A ACTIVE AV

CW874974 CW000874974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100488015 A ACTIVE AP

CW891245 CW000891245 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100887180 A ACTIVE AV

CW909258 CW000909258 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100552712 A ACTIVE AV

CW912679 CW000912679 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100761770 A ACTIVE AP

CW933419 CW000933419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890754 A ACTIVE AV

CW949101 CW000949101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890064 A ACTIVE AV

CW976750 CW000976750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100846103 A ACTIVE AP

CW982894 CW000982894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897096 A ACTIVE AV

CZ118879 CZ000118879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100895063 A ACTIVE AV

CZ40535 CZ000040535 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889428 A ACTIVE AV

CZ42022 CZ000042022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100204603 A ACTIVE AV

CZ42023 CZ000042023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100204604 A ACTIVE AV

CZ54663 CZ000054663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100177160 A ACTIVE A1

CZ61499 CZ000061499 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100662237 A ACTIVE AP

CZ76484 CZ000076484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887272 A ACTIVE AV

CZ8067 CZ000008067 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100898264 A ACTIVE AP

CZ81390 CZ000081390 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888021 A ACTIVE AV

DA102756 DA000102756 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100881597 A ACTIVE AV

DA109910 DA000109910 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100894806 A ACTIVE AV

DA112017 DA000112017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882130 A ACTIVE AV

DA114856 DA000114856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898435 A ACTIVE AP

DA115269 DA000115269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883234 A ACTIVE AV

DA115350 DA000115350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886636 A ACTIVE AV

DA116882 DA000116882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100593695 A ACTIVE AV

DA117915 DA000117915 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100897903 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED CAUSEY LEE MICHAEL

VERIFIED BROWN-HART DENISE VICTORIA

VERIFIED HOLMES ASHLEY MCBRIDE

VERIFIED JONES AMY DIANNE

VERIFIED CALVERLEY LINDSEY BROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING SALTER JENIFER CAROL

VERIFIED PITZ MARGARET WHITING

VERIFIED FERGUSON JEREMY LEE

VERIFIED MACON GREGORY F

VERIFIED KEEFE ELIZABETH SINCLAIR

VERIFIED SCOTT JUSTIN ANDREW

VERIFIED SACK KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LUBLINER JASON ERIC

VERIFIED AUGSPURGER JACOB THOMAS

VERIFIED ROTHROCK TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON BRIAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED BYRD TIMOTHY SAMPSON

VERIFIED JABLONSKI JAKE TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING COOLEY JASMINE SHAREE

VERIFIED HENDERSON WILLIAM JACKSON

UNVERIFIED NEW LIANG XIANG BIN

VERIFIED JOHNSON BRYAN DANIEL

VERIFIED PRICE BRITTANY CHANTEL

VERIFIED FRANKLIN ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANCIS ANNA PEREZ

VERIFIED HARDEN MEGAN SEAY

VERIFIED KIERNAN JULIA CIAPPONI

VERIFICATION PENDING BISHOP NICOLE FITZER

VERIFIED GRIESER KIRSTEN ALYSSA

VERIFIED MCSWAIN JAMIL WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING COBB CAMERON DANIEL

VERIFIED SEPULVEDA EDSETTE JOSHAI

VERIFIED DUNNING MITCHELL THOMAS

VERIFIED HEILMAN LYNNE DUVAL

VERIFIED ESTES MELVIN JOSEPH

VERIFIED ESTES VELMA COOK

UNVERIFIED YANCEY ALYSHA MYCHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD DOLLY HUDSON

VERIFIED WILSON ALEXANDER MCKAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON FERN A

VERIFIED JOHNSON LAUREN TALBOT

VERIFIED VESTAL ZACHARY GORDON

VERIFIED BRADY ALEXANDRA GARDNER

VERIFIED JOHNSON EMMANUEL CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY JESSICA LEIGH

VERIFIED HEDGEPETH DANNY VICK

VERIFIED LYNCH BRYCE DEANGELO

VERIFIED ROMERO EDGAR ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY BRANDON LINN
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8705  SLEEPY CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 8705 SLEEPY CREEK DR

125  BRUSH STREAM DR CARY NC 27511 125 BRUSH STREAM DR

241  CANDIA LN CARY NC 27519 241 CANDIA LN

816  ASCOT LN RALEIGH NC 27615 816 ASCOT LN

606  SUNLAND DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 606 SUNLAND DR

7509  FIESTA WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 7509 FIESTA WAY

824  STILL WILLOW LN WENDELL NC 27591 824 STILL WILLOW LN

6120  PIEDMONT RIDGE CIR   #404 RALEIGH NC 27616 6120 PIEDMONT RIDGE CIR # 404

1251  GOODE ST RALEIGH NC 27603 1251 GOODE ST

4420  WILLOW LAKE RD RALEIGH NC 27616 4420 WILLOW LAKE RD

816  TRINITY PARK DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 816 TRINITY PARK DR

132  ARVIND OAKS CIR CARY NC 27519 132 ARVIND OAKS CIR

7127  EVERSFIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7127 EVERSFIELD DR

1206  LOCHCARRON LN CARY NC 27511 1206 LOCHCARRON LN

534  APPLECROSS DR CARY NC 27511 534 APPLECROSS DR

716  TRANSOM VIEW WAY CARY NC 27519 716 TRANSOM VIEW WAY

4604  RAVI RD RALEIGH NC 27604 806 OBERLIN RD # 10011

701  HYDRANGEA FIELD CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 701 HYDRANGEA FIELD CT

5801  MAGELLAN WAY   #106 RALEIGH NC 27612 5801 MAGELLAN WAY # 106

4301  GALAX DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4301 GALAX DR

1029  HOLTRIDGE DR APEX NC 27523 1029 HOLTRIDGE DR

304  NORTHBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 304 NORTHBROOK DR

1710  ALEXANDER SPRINGS LN   #3 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2 MERRY LN

1729  HASENTREE VILLA LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1729 HASENTREE VILLA LN

720  BIRCH ARBOR CIR RALEIGH NC 27604 720 BIRCH ARBOR CIR

8720  WELLSLEY WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 8720 WELLSLEY WAY

1304  RAINWOOD LN RALEIGH NC 27615 1304 RAINWOOD LN

8401  ZINC AUTUMN PATH RALEIGH NC 27615 8401 ZINC AUTUMN PATH

8505  ERINSBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27617 8505 ERINSBROOK DR

2121  WAVE CREST DR   #307 RALEIGH NC 27610 2121 WAVE CREST DR # 307

8417  TWO COURTS RALEIGH NC 27613 8417 TWO COURTS

4240  BEACON HEIGHTS DR RALEIGH NC 27604 4240 BEACON HEIGHTS DR

3101  KINGS CT   #B RALEIGH NC 27606 3101 KINGS CT # B

4030  CARDINAL NORTH HILLS ST   #416 RALEIGH NC 27609 4030 CARDINAL NORTH HILLS ST # 416

120  WEE LOCH DR   #133 CARY NC 27511 120 WEE LOCH DR # 133

120  WEE LOCH DR   #133 CARY NC 27511 120 WEE LOCH DR # 133

4700  WESTGROVE ST   #806 RALEIGH NC 27606 4700 WESTGROVE ST # 806

1125  SHETLAND CT RALEIGH NC 27609 1125 SHETLAND CT

6606  ORFORD CT RALEIGH NC 27615 6606 ORFORD CT

5809  DEAN AVE RALEIGH NC 27616 5809 DEAN AVE

200  PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST   #1508 RALEIGH NC 27609 200 PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST # 1508

3018  BERKELEY SPRINGS PL RALEIGH NC 27616 3018 BERKELEY SPRINGS PL

5913  WINTERGREEN DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5913 WINTERGREEN DR

7520  WINDMILL HARBOR WAY   #2106 RALEIGH NC 27617 7520 WINDMILL HARBOR WAY # 2106

1402  MAHONIA CT RALEIGH NC 27615 1402 MAHONIA CT

JR 1407  GAYLORD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 1407 GAYLORD DR

116  TORTOLA PL KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 116 TORTOLA PL

1121  COSTMARY LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1121 COSTMARY LN

1008  HARDIN HILL LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1008 HARDIN HILL LN
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RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 276051131 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

APEX NC 27523 A

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

APT E GREENVILLE NC 278585881 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W
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NL M 41 NC Y 3/14/2022 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

NL F 67 DC Y 2/22/2022 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

NL F 45 SC Y 10/3/2012 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 37 TX Y 9/22/2008 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 39 NC Y 6/18/2008 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL F 41 FL Y 10/9/2008 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL U 58 Y 2/3/2022 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 WEN

NL U 37 Y 2/10/2022 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL M 53 SC N 9/4/2018 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL U 35 Y 3/1/2022 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 RAL

UN M 38 NC Y 11/3/2016 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 65 NY Y 3/4/2014 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 46 NY Y 10/24/2018 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

UN M 32 Y 12/31/2021 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

UN F 32 NC Y 7/27/2016 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL M 50 NY Y 3/29/2022 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN M 33 Y 11/3/2020 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL M 34 NJ Y 10/10/2012 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 33 NC Y 11/2/2010 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL M 33 FL Y 11/2/2012 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN M 66 OC Y 3/24/2022 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN M 33 Y 9/3/2020 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL U 31 Y 3/20/2022 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 67 NJ Y 1/26/2015 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

HL F 31 NC Y 7/1/2016 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

UN F 30 Y 2/11/2022 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

NL F 30 CT Y 1/10/2017 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL F 29 FL Y 6/27/2020 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 3/10/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN U 30 Y 3/4/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 5/3/2021 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 UNC

UN U 37 Y 3/21/2022 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

UN M 22 Y 3/20/2022 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

UN F 81 IL Y 2/28/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL M 78 NC Y 6/1/2011 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL F 79 TN Y 6/1/2011 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL F 38 AZ Y 8/31/2010 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 59 NC Y 1/10/2019 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

UN M 32 NC Y 2/11/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 91 NC Y 3/30/2022 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 UNC

NL F 36 NC Y 2/17/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 12/28/2021 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

UN F 27 NC Y 3/18/2022 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL U 26 Y 1/3/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN U 25 N 3/30/2022 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 25 NC Y 1/11/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 24 NC Y 2/8/2022 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

HL M 30 VA Y 2/2/2018 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

UN M 30 Y 3/25/2022 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
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YTD PC MASTER

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1955 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1977 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1985 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1983 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1981 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1964 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1985 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1969 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1987 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1984 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1957 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1976 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1990 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1990 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1972 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1989 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1988 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1989 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1989 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1956 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1989 |01-17| |01-17|

N 1991 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1955 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1991 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1992 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1992 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1993 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1993 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1992 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1993 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1985 |17-05| |17-05|

N 2000 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1941 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1944 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1943 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1984 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1963 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1990 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1931 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1986 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1993 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1995 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1996 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1997 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1997 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1998 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1992 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1992 |17-08| |17-08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
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YTD PC MASTER

DA130585 DA000130585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898081 A ACTIVE AP

DA20114 DA000020114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100416875 A ACTIVE AV

DA29903 DA000029903 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100080951 A ACTIVE AV

DA41215 DA000041215 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100897971 A ACTIVE AP

DA41216 DA000041216 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100890957 A ACTIVE AV

DA41297 DA000041297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100541100 A ACTIVE AV

DA61029 DA000061029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100100095 A ACTIVE AV

DA62021 DA000062021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100506597 A ACTIVE AV

DA66353 DA000066353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100645980 A ACTIVE AV

DA67188 DA000067188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898573 A ACTIVE AP

DA73348 DA000073348 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887841 A ACTIVE AV

DA76252 DA000076252 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100232033 A ACTIVE AV

DA77765 DA000077765 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100873477 A ACTIVE AV

DA87200 DA000087200 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100684036 A ACTIVE AV

DA8805 DA000008805 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100897152 A ACTIVE AV

DA88915 DA000088915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897321 A ACTIVE AV

DA89544 DA000089544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887181 A ACTIVE AV

DA90511 DA000090511 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100886855 A ACTIVE AV

DB111402 DB000111402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100328442 A ACTIVE AP

DB13806 DB000013806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888780 A ACTIVE AV

DB160562 DB000160562 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888786 A ACTIVE AV

DB161136 DB000161136 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100108466 A ACTIVE AV

DB163695 DB000163695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100263710 A ACTIVE AV

DB182492 DB000182492 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100404166 A ACTIVE AV

DB186181 DB000186181 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100037986 A ACTIVE AP

DB200897 DB000200897 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100589383 A ACTIVE AV

DB211216 DB000211216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889419 A ACTIVE AV

DB213946 DB000213946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100736075 A ACTIVE AP

DB220801 DB000220801 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100295656 A ACTIVE AV

DB22692 DB000022692 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886883 A ACTIVE AV

DB229067 DB000229067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100645044 A ACTIVE AV

DB233386 DB000233386 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100678422 A ACTIVE AV

DB236470 DB000236470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885910 A ACTIVE AV

DB246397 DB000246397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100656059 A ACTIVE AV

DB252961 DB000252961 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887357 A ACTIVE AV

DB258279 DB000258279 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882566 A ACTIVE AV

DB258601 DB000258601 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885711 A ACTIVE AV

DB260541 DB000260541 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100683701 A ACTIVE AV

DB260542 DB000260542 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100803018 A ACTIVE AV

DB263893 DB000263893 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100797090 A ACTIVE AV

DB266168 DB000266168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100378741 A ACTIVE AV

DB266581 DB000266581 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897878 A ACTIVE AP

DB267168 DB000267168 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890550 A ACTIVE AV

DB267702 DB000267702 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100793784 A ACTIVE AP

DB270605 DB000270605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887111 A ACTIVE AV

DB276505 DB000276505 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100885904 A ACTIVE AV

DB306678 DB000306678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885395 A ACTIVE AV

DB309112 DB000309112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885785 A ACTIVE AV

DB319655 DB000319655 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885052 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
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VERIFICATION PENDING CAMBIANICA CRISTINA NICOLE

VERIFIED HENSON DAVID SCOTT

VERIFIED CURTO-LOWE JULIA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLIGAN DONNA WOOD

VERIFIED MILLIGAN TERRY LEE

VERIFIED PERRY JOSEPH LEON

VERIFIED FARISH KEITH MASSENBURG

VERIFIED HENSON CARMALETTA LOCKLEAR

VERIFIED PARKER DARYL

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER GLENN EDWARD

VERIFIED HUMPHREYS AUDREY HAMAD

VERIFIED THOMAS MAGGIE SLAUGHTER

VERIFIED JOYNER KEVIN WAYNE

VERIFIED JACKSON RONALD VAUGHAN

VERIFIED DEANS MARCIA KENNEDY

VERIFIED CRUZ TLAXCA MAGDALENA BEATRIZ

VERIFIED HORNE RASHONDA SADE

VERIFIED SPEIGHT EARL EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNN ASHLEY WAYNE

VERIFIED CHAMBERS VICTORIA DE LA RUPELLE

VERIFIED RAMSAY BENJAMIN LOUIS

VERIFIED DOWD BARBARA ADELAIDE

VERIFIED DINGLE SHANETTA LAVEAR

VERIFIED FRITZ JOSHUA DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DOSS JUDITH BUTLER

VERIFIED LUNDY SCOTT EDWARD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KNOEING JANAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KEVITT ASHLEY ANNE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN TIMOTHY BARRETT

VERIFIED BLANCHARD JACKIE FUTRELL

VERIFIED JAMISON DIYANI MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH STEFANIE JILLIAN

VERIFIED CROMARTIE BILLY DAMIEN

VERIFIED HOLMES HANNAH GRACE

VERIFIED CLARK BLAKE EDWARD

VERIFIED RODBOURN DEAN WADE

VERIFIED HARRISON ELIZABETH WHITT

VERIFIED MADDALONE ANTHONY THOMAS

VERIFIED MADDALONE ROBIN L

VERIFIED REVELL KELSEY LOUREN ELISABETH

VERIFIED KERSTING JOHN GRAYSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL LAURIEBETH

VERIFIED SCHNEIDER CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JERNIGAN HANNA PAIGE

VERIFIED GADDY GEORGE ALDEN

VERIFIED LANTZ DALE WILSON

VERIFIED GONZALEZ DALLAS DIEGO ISRAEL

VERIFIED KANGAS TIFFANY JUNE

VERIFIED HARMSEN CAITLYN MARIE

L M N O P Q
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
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123  REMINGTON WOODS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 123 REMINGTON WOODS DR

5712  JACOBS DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5712 JACOBS DR

1505  BASLEY ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1505 BASLEY ST

1816  LIZARD LICK RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1816 LIZARD LICK RD

1816  LIZARD LICK RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1816 LIZARD LICK RD

JR 639  WAIT AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 639 WAIT AVE

9958  SEAWELL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9958 SEAWELL DR

5712  JACOBS DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5712 JACOBS DR

5601  BLACKET CT RALEIGH NC 27604 3661 SUNSET AVE PMB 332

2260  HOUSECREEK TRL   #210 RALEIGH NC 27607 2260 HOUSECREEK TRL # 210

5809  TAYLOR RD   #305 WENDELL NC 27591 5809 TAYLOR RD # 305

1320  GARDEN CREST CIR RALEIGH NC 27609 1320 GARDEN CREST CIR

152  OGDEN POND PL ZEBULON NC 27597 152 OGDEN POND PL

608 S ALLEN RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 608 S ALLEN RD

120  OAKWOOD DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 120 OAKWOOD DR

1117  SPRUCE DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1117 SPRUCE DR

1210  BRISTOE DR   #305 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1210 BRISTOE DR # 305

JR 5613  METEDECONK LN RALEIGH NC 27604 5613 METEDECONK LN

4919  LATIMER RD RALEIGH NC 27609 4919 LATIMER RD

1331  CRAB ORCHARD DR   #2 RALEIGH NC 27606 1331 CRAB ORCHARD DR # 2

III 3218  HERITAGE TRADE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3218 HERITAGE TRADE DR

410  LARNED LOOP   #102 CARY NC 27513 410 LARNED LOOP # 102

3700  ECK DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3700 ECK DR

12300  INGLEHURST DR RALEIGH NC 27613 12300 INGLEHURST DR

2720  TOWNEDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27612 2720 TOWNEDGE CT

1511  DRAPER VIEW LOOP   #103 RALEIGH NC 27608 1511 DRAPER VIEW LOOP # 103

8803  CAMDEN PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 8803 CAMDEN PARK DR

317 W MORGAN ST   #211 RALEIGH NC 27601 317 W MORGAN ST # 211

2514  ST MARYS ST RALEIGH NC 27609 2514 ST MARYS ST

1200  HALTWHISTLE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1200 HALTWHISTLE ST

6410  FARM GATE RD   #307 RALEIGH NC 27606 6410 FARM GATE RD # 307

5000  AVALAIRE PINES DR RALEIGH NC 27614 5000 AVALAIRE PINES DR

6011  PEACHTREE TOWN LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 6011 PEACHTREE TOWN LN

1317  KENT RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27606 1317 KENT RD # A

5027  WINDING BLUFFS DR   #305 RALEIGH NC 27613 5027 WINDING BLUFFS DR # 305

109 N COSLETT CT CARY NC 27513 109 N COSLETT CT

118  EVANS ESTATES DR CARY NC 27513 118 EVANS ESTATES DR

5608  BENNETTWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5608 BENNETTWOOD CT

5608  BENNETTWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5608 BENNETTWOOD CT

117  HUNTERS GLEN CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 117 HUNTERS GLEN CT

1315  KENT RD   #D RALEIGH NC 27606 1315 KENT RD # D

820  HANDSWORTH LN   #307 RALEIGH NC 27607 820 HANDSWORTH LN # 307

7320  SANDY CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7320 SANDY CREEK DR

6011  FOUR TOWNES LN RALEIGH NC 27616 6011 FOUR TOWNES LN

4500  MANOR VILLAGE WAY   #107 RALEIGH NC 27612 4500 MANOR VILLAGE WAY # 107

1300  QUINN RD   #207 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1300 QUINN RD # 207

3216  QUIET MILL RD   #B3 RALEIGH NC 27612 3216 QUIET MILL RD # B3

3270  LYNN RIDGE DR   #1C RALEIGH NC 27613 3270 LYNN RIDGE DR # 1C

5411  WADE PARK BLVD   #103 RALEIGH NC 27607 5411 WADE PARK BLVD # 103

R S T U V W
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001186



YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278043411 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

WENDELL NC 27591 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001187



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 28 CA Y 3/29/2022 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL M 49 NC Y 6/10/2015 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 52 OH Y 8/9/2008 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 60 FL Y 3/28/2022 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

UN M 66 NC Y 3/11/2022 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL M 48 NC Y 11/2/2016 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 63 FL Y 10/3/2008 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 UNC

NL F 48 NC Y 9/1/2016 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

UN M 39 NC Y 10/26/2018 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

UN M 61 Y 3/31/2022 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

UN F 56 Y 2/17/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL F 46 NC Y 2/1/2012 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL M 49 NC Y 10/8/2021 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 69 Y 6/16/2019 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN U 67 Y 3/21/2022 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

HL F 60 OC Y 3/22/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL U 32 Y 2/11/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

NL M 55 NC Y 2/9/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 76 NC Y 1/10/2013 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

UN F 61 VA Y 2/24/2022 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

UN U 78 Y 2/24/2022 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 77 NY Y 10/1/2008 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 40 Y 7/5/2012 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 40 CO Y 12/17/2014 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

UN F 83 NJ Y 2/15/2008 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL M 49 NJ Y 12/28/2017 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 33 NC Y 2/28/2022 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 34 NC Y 1/31/2020 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL M 38 NC Y 9/28/2012 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

UN U 75 Y 2/9/2022 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL U 31 Y 10/12/2018 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL F 37 MI Y 5/7/2019 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

UN M 42 NC Y 2/2/2022 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 28 NC Y 11/29/2018 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

UN M 28 NC Y 2/11/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

UN M 69 Y 12/24/2021 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 30 NC Y 9/13/2019 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

UN M 60 NY Y 6/13/2019 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

UN U 59 NY N 10/6/2020 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 31 OH Y 9/29/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN M 26 NC Y 8/19/2014 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 26 TN Y 3/25/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN U 54 Y 3/9/2022 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 9/24/2020 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

UN U 26 Y 2/11/2022 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 31 HI Y 2/2/2022 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

HL M 25 Y 1/29/2022 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN U 26 Y 2/1/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

UN F 24 Y 1/26/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001188



YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001189



YTD PC MASTER

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001190



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001191



YTD PC MASTER

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1973 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1970 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1962 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1956 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1974 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1959 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1974 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1983 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1961 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1966 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1976 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1973 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1953 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1955 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1962 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1990 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1967 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1946 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1961 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1944 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1945 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1982 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1982 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1939 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1973 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1989 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1988 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1984 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1947 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1991 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1985 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1980 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1994 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1994 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1953 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1992 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1962 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1963 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1991 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1996 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1996 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1968 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1996 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1996 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1991 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1997 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1996 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1998 |11-01| |11-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
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YTD PC MASTER

DB322382 DB000322382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883276 A ACTIVE AV

DB65254 DB000065254 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100438659 A ACTIVE AV

DC20950 DC000020950 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100897692 A ACTIVE AP

DC25525 DC000025525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898063 A ACTIVE AP

DD121390 DD000121390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887115 A ACTIVE AV

DD129854 DD000129854 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891503 A ACTIVE AV

DD141028 DD000141028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100624226 A ACTIVE AV

DD146184 DD000146184 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884895 A ACTIVE AV

DD171762 DD000171762 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884682 A ACTIVE AV

DD185773 DD000185773 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100898507 A ACTIVE AP

DD187977 DD000187977 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100823544 A ACTIVE AV

DD72901 DD000072901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100670445 A ACTIVE A1

DD80367 DD000080367 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100423962 A ACTIVE AV

DE152097 DE000152097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887426 A ACTIVE AV

DE163958 DE000163958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100013955 A ACTIVE AP

DE163997 DE000163997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100015329 A ACTIVE AP

DE170098 DE000170098 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886682 A ACTIVE AV

DE187649 DE000187649 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888461 A ACTIVE AV

DE207378 DE000207378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100242040 A ACTIVE AP

DE214879 DE000214879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100638378 A ACTIVE AV

DE217912 DE000217912 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890182 A ACTIVE AV

DE225182 DE000225182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100770380 A ACTIVE AV

DE228667 DE000228667 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882611 A ACTIVE AV

DE228835 DE000228835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898898 A ACTIVE AN

DE230373 DE000230373 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100544286 A ACTIVE AV

DE230949 DE000230949 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100104217 A ACTIVE AV

DE239802 DE000239802 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100614482 A ACTIVE AP

DE240246 DE000240246 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100033944 A ACTIVE AV

DE241872 DE000241872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100668812 A ACTIVE AV

DE243495 DE000243495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887888 A ACTIVE AV

DE252215 DE000252215 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898906 A ACTIVE AN

DE260304 DE000260304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100454934 A ACTIVE AP

DE261658 DE000261658 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885401 A ACTIVE AV

DE262092 DE000262092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100204697 A ACTIVE AV

DE262447 DE000262447 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100899139 A ACTIVE AN

DE262715 DE000262715 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100506770 A ACTIVE AV

DE267316 DE000267316 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100885920 A ACTIVE AV

DE269836 DE000269836 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100827832 A ACTIVE AV

DE275062 DE000275062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888024 A ACTIVE AV

DE275208 DE000275208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882341 A ACTIVE AV

DE277486 DE000277486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891285 A ACTIVE AV

DE278814 DE000278814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100523527 A ACTIVE AV

DE285844 DE000285844 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100794171 A ACTIVE AV

DE286214 DE000286214 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888766 A ACTIVE AV

DE292071 DE000292071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100727167 A ACTIVE AP

DE292116 DE000292116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890665 A ACTIVE AV

DE296543 DE000296543 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890476 A ACTIVE AV

DE297101 DE000297101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100608394 A ACTIVE AP

DE299393 DE000299393 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884342 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PARDO MARHEA HEAVEN

VERIFIED CLEMMONS BURKE ROBIN LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTISS JANECE JORDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING RULAND PAIGE INGER

VERIFIED NOSOW CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED CAMPBELL JOHN CLAYTON

VERIFIED REISER MAUREEN ADELLE

VERIFIED STEWART MELISSA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED DOBROWSKI AMANDA BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOMLINSON REBECCA MARIE

VERIFIED BRAITHWAITE BILLY JOE

UNVERIFIED CHRISTIAN CLIFFORD LEVI

VERIFIED KASSIM NADIA SALEH

VERIFIED MELVILLE ROBERT LANSING

VERIFICATION PENDING FENDELMAN JONATHON WOLL

VERIFICATION PENDING FENDELMAN CAROLYN

VERIFIED MARCH HEATHER DAWN

VERIFIED JARVIS KENNETH PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING BAXTER IMOGEN JAYNE

VERIFIED LINER BRUCE EFLAND

VERIFIED KYZER JOSEPH ALLAN

VERIFIED DEVITA MICHELE LISA

VERIFIED BENNING MELANIE LARK

UNVERIFIED NEW SCHROEDER BRIANNA ATWOOD

VERIFIED HARRIS KATHY ANN

VERIFIED BOWMAN RACHEL YEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS ANDREW JAMES

VERIFIED MCCLINTOCK KRISTEN DENISE

VERIFIED NELSON LINDSEY BULLARD

VERIFIED BYNUM ASHLEY GENELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW BARTEE THERESA AMANDA KYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINONES BRANDON JAMES

VERIFIED CROSSON SEAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED POPE MORGAN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW KARSNER JESSICA SHEA

VERIFIED ZULICK MARGARET ANNE

VERIFIED KINNIBURGH KATHRYN ELAINE

VERIFIED ROCKER DAVID LEO

VERIFIED BROWN LOGAN YOUNG

VERIFIED BELL MICHAEL ALAN

VERIFIED FORBES JEFFREY ARNOLD

VERIFIED GOODE WASHINGTON PHILLIP LAMONT

VERIFIED FRANKS JENNIFER LAUREN

VERIFIED PENCINA CAROLINE WHITNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTON MITCHELL ANDREW

VERIFIED HOWARD SARAH KATHERINE

VERIFIED BELLAS MICHAEL BRUNO

VERIFICATION PENDING SHI LYNDEE YI

VERIFIED JACKSON SCOTT MATTHEW

L M N O P Q
3872
3873
3874
3875
3876
3877
3878
3879
3880
3881
3882
3883
3884
3885
3886
3887
3888
3889
3890
3891
3892
3893
3894
3895
3896
3897
3898
3899
3900
3901
3902
3903
3904
3905
3906
3907
3908
3909
3910
3911
3912
3913
3914
3915
3916
3917
3918
3919
3920

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001195



YTD PC MASTER

100  ROSEDOWN DR   #1A CARY NC 27513 100 ROSEDOWN DR # 1A

10321  SABLEWOOD DR   #108 RALEIGH NC 27617 10321 SABLEWOOD DR # 108

1915  ALEXANDER SPRINGS LN   #23 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1915 ALEXANDER SPRINGS LN # 23

4620  MILLBROOK GREEN DR   #301 RALEIGH NC 27604 4620 MILLBROOK GREEN DR # 301

517  SOMERSWORTH DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 517 SOMERSWORTH DR

1014  BLACK RIVER DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1014 BLACK RIVER DR

1213  FALLS CHURCH RD RALEIGH NC 27609 1213 FALLS CHURCH RD

5120  FORT SUMTER RD   #M RALEIGH NC 27606 5120 FORT SUMTER RD # M

7863  SPUNGOLD ST RALEIGH NC 27617 7863 SPUNGOLD ST

2900  NORTHOP CT RALEIGH NC 27614 2900 NORTHOP CT

4220  BLUEWING RD RALEIGH NC 27616 4220 BLUEWING RD

6301  LYNN CREST LN   #201 RALEIGH NC 27609 6301 LYNN CREST LN # 201

1420  SKY VISTA WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 1420 SKY VISTA WAY

223  LONE STAR WAY CARY NC 27519 223 LONE STAR WAY

2206  WHITMAN RD RALEIGH NC 27607 2206 WHITMAN RD

2206  WHITMAN RD RALEIGH NC 27607 2206 WHITMAN RD

5221  NEUSE TAVERN CT RALEIGH NC 27616 5221 NEUSE TAVERN CT

5318  QUAIL MEADOW DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5318 QUAIL MEADOW DR

31  SUMMIT AVE RALEIGH NC 27603 31 SUMMIT AVE

6317  CAPE CHARLES DR RALEIGH NC 27617 6317 CAPE CHARLES DR

1218  BROOKSIDE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1218 BROOKSIDE DR

1405  NORWOOD CREST CT RALEIGH NC 27614 1405 NORWOOD CREST CT

4211  BROCKTON DR   #E RALEIGH NC 27604 4211 BROCKTON DR # E

5200  SUMMIT MANOR LN   #425 RALEIGH NC 27613 5200 SUMMIT MANOR LN # 425

18017  BURBAGE CIR CARY NC 27519 18017 BURBAGE CIR

11010  CONNALLY LN RALEIGH NC 27614 11010 CONNALLY LN

1321  CANTERBURY RD RALEIGH NC 27608 1321 CANTERBURY RD

2202  SPACIOUS SKIES ST RALEIGH NC 27614 2202 SPACIOUS SKIES ST

404  STACY ST RALEIGH NC 27607 404 STACY ST

12107  RESIDENT CIR CARY NC 27519 12107 RESIDENT CIR

9912  KEDZIE CT RALEIGH NC 27617 9912 KEDZIE CT

511  BILYEU ST RALEIGH NC 27606 511 BILYEU ST

6620  VOSBURGH DR RALEIGH NC 27617 6620 VOSBURGH DR

6701  MILES DR RALEIGH NC 27615 6701 MILES DR

2308  LEMUEL DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2308 LEMUEL DR

1624  HERITAGE GARDEN ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1624 HERITAGE GARDEN ST

22089  BRADFORD GREEN SQ CARY NC 27519 22089 BRADFORD GREEN SQ

1264  HORSHAM WAY APEX NC 27502 1264 HORSHAM WAY

511  FAYETTEVILLE ST   #2101 RALEIGH NC 27601 511 FAYETTEVILLE ST # 2101

8921  HUNTING TRL RALEIGH NC 27613 8921 HUNTING TRL

413  WESTBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27615 413 WESTBROOK DR

1929  OLD GREENFIELD RD RALEIGH NC 27604 1929 OLD GREENFIELD RD

611  FINNBAR DR CARY NC 27519 611 FINNBAR DR

11300  APRIL MOON LN RALEIGH NC 27614 11300 APRIL MOON LN

7342  DOVERTON CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7342 DOVERTON CT

2221  VALLEY EDGE DR   #101 RALEIGH NC 27614 2221 VALLEY EDGE DR # 101

1136  MARSHALL FARM ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1136 MARSHALL FARM ST

5253  WINDY HILL DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5253 WINDY HILL DR

712  TUCKER ST   #544 RALEIGH NC 27603 712 TUCKER ST # 544
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 U

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 A

RALEIGH NC 27603 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 45 Y 1/11/2022 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 50 NC Y 11/4/2015 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

HL F 32 CO Y 10/9/2020 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 29 Y 3/29/2022 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

UN F 60 Y 2/11/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN U 42 Y 3/16/2022 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 30 PA Y 8/13/2018 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL U 29 Y 1/25/2022 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL F 27 IL Y 1/24/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 24 NC Y 3/31/2022 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL M 46 VA Y 11/3/2020 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL M 42 NJ Y 3/7/2019 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 44 OC Y 8/5/2015 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL U 70 Y 2/14/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 51 NY Y 8/9/2007 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL

NL F 50 PA Y 8/20/2007 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL

UN F 49 Y 2/8/2022 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

UN M 51 Y 2/22/2022 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL F 37 OC Y 3/22/2012 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

UN M 55 NC Y 10/12/2018 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN M 36 Y 3/7/2022 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

NL F 55 OC Y 8/4/2020 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

UN F 36 Y 1/5/2022 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL U 35 Y 4/4/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 63 NY Y 11/5/2016 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN F 34 CT Y 10/10/2008 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN M 37 Y 6/18/2018 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

UN F 44 MD Y 1/31/2008 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 35 NC Y 2/26/2019 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

UN U 32 Y 2/17/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN F 58 Y 4/4/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 33 NJ Y 2/18/2016 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

UN M 31 NJ Y 1/28/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 5/25/2011 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN U 30 Y 4/6/2022 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 9/1/2016 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 29 NC Y 2/2/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL M 28 Y 11/6/2020 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN M 32 GA Y 2/18/2022 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL M 44 Y 1/3/2022 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

NL M 28 NC Y 3/15/2022 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 32 NC Y 10/4/2016 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL F 37 Y 9/22/2020 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL U 45 Y 2/23/2022 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

UN U 27 UT Y 1/3/2020 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN U 27 Y 3/9/2022 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN M 41 Y 3/8/2022 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 25 WA Y 5/14/2018 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

UN U 29 Y 1/21/2022 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15
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YTD PC MASTER

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1972 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1990 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1993 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1962 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1980 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1992 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1993 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1995 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1998 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1976 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1980 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1978 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1952 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1971 |01-29| |01-29|

N 1972 |01-29| |01-29|

N 1973 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1971 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1985 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1967 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1986 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1967 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1986 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1987 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1959 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1988 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1985 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1978 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1987 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1990 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1964 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1989 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1991 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1991 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1992 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1991 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1993 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1994 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1990 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1978 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1994 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1990 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1985 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1977 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1995 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1995 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1981 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1997 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1993 |01-07| |01-07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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3885
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3893
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3895
3896
3897
3898
3899
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3902
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YTD PC MASTER

DE311303 DE000311303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100581799 A ACTIVE AV

DE316816 DE000316816 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100890849 A ACTIVE AV

DE317812 DE000317812 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887820 A ACTIVE AV

DE329119 DE000329119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886738 A ACTIVE AV

DE332070 DE000332070 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886747 A ACTIVE AV

DE333662 DE000333662 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100881647 A ACTIVE AV

DE335806 DE000335806 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890835 A ACTIVE AV

DE339431 DE000339431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899290 A ACTIVE AN

DH45283 DH000045283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100650663 A ACTIVE AV

DH53900 DH000053900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100848222 A ACTIVE AV

DH74893 DH000074893 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888857 A ACTIVE AV

DK14573 DK000014573 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100619969 A ACTIVE A1

DK27924 DK000027924 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100636831 A ACTIVE A1

DK8902 DK000008902 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100898938 A ACTIVE AN

DL134543 DL000134543 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 99973186 A ACTIVE AV

DL135458 DL000135458 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886535 A ACTIVE AV

DL145042 DL000145042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100318032 A ACTIVE AV

DL148300 DL000148300 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100451174 A ACTIVE AV

DL154112 DL000154112 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100736111 A ACTIVE AV

DL156280 DL000156280 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100414509 A ACTIVE AP

DL160505 DL000160505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100762235 A ACTIVE AV

DL165178 DL000165178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100646801 A ACTIVE AV

DL168181 DL000168181 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100618352 A ACTIVE AV

DL172505 DL000172505 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100868010 A ACTIVE A1

DL174566 DL000174566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100170659 A ACTIVE AP

DL181595 DL000181595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898112 A ACTIVE AP

DL184778 DL000184778 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897113 A ACTIVE AV

DL192133 DL000192133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882194 A ACTIVE AV

DL195465 DL000195465 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100290081 A ACTIVE AV

DL201652 DL000201652 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100356484 A ACTIVE AV

DL213322 DL000213322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882382 A ACTIVE AV

DL214608 DL000214608 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100481786 A ACTIVE AV

DL215593 DL000215593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897315 A ACTIVE AV

DL224770 DL000224770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100820551 A ACTIVE AP

DL227640 DL000227640 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100542564 A ACTIVE AV

DL229703 DL000229703 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100364494 A ACTIVE A1

DL229891 DL000229891 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100681233 A ACTIVE AV

DL233942 DL000233942 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889228 A ACTIVE AV

DL240403 DL000240403 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887840 A ACTIVE AV

DL245053 DL000245053 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100527155 A ACTIVE AV

DL246451 DL000246451 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100765782 A ACTIVE A1

DL246769 DL000246769 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100791779 A ACTIVE AV

DL246779 DL000246779 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100769487 A ACTIVE AV

DL248607 DL000248607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100789119 A ACTIVE AP

DL249651 DL000249651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887106 A ACTIVE AV

DL266734 DL000266734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890045 A ACTIVE AV

DL272752 DL000272752 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897862 A ACTIVE AP

DL279653 DL000279653 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898486 A ACTIVE AP

DL286225 DL000286225 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100889130 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SZWEJBKA NICOLE MARIE

VERIFIED CORDES CAITLYN ALEXIS

VERIFIED DURAN CELIN ELISEO

VERIFIED CASE NICHOLAS RYAN

VERIFIED BELLAMY LOUISE

VERIFIED VIOLA COELHO ALDO JOSE

VERIFIED WARREN KEENAN ALEXIS

UNVERIFIED NEW WETTLIN JACOB GARRISON

VERIFIED SPOONHOUR DIANE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SAULS LEANNA MARIE

VERIFIED LYONS MARK THOMAS

UNVERIFIED GLAZIER SAMUEL MARTIN

UNVERIFIED GLAZIER MITZI WARREN

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMPSON MELBA CRUISE

VERIFIED FLANAGAN PHELICIA AYNA

VERIFIED STUART ALISON LORD

VERIFIED MARSHALL JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED YIU CHI WANG

VERIFIED FISH LAURA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DANFORD ELIZABETH RYCE GODWIN

VERIFIED MASSEY GEORGE DENNIS

VERIFIED DAVIS CARENADO VONTRELL

VERIFIED BHULABHAI ROSHAN HARSHAD

UNVERIFIED MAY MATTHEW DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL ASHLEY ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING WISE EDDIE

VERIFIED MOORE KATHRYN WEBER

VERIFIED LILLY STEPHEN EDWARD

VERIFIED PRIETO SAMANTHA JO

VERIFIED EVANS JENNIFER HOWARD

VERIFIED HARRIS SHAMEIKA SHEVON

VERIFIED MARKWELL WHITNEY WILSON

VERIFIED DANCY JEMEE DANTIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNCH ALLENDER BRENAY

VERIFIED BOYD KAYLA LARSEN

UNVERIFIED VREELAND CAROLYN ROSE

VERIFIED WEAVER GEORGE DALLAS

VERIFIED ALLEN DAWSON PARKER

VERIFIED ALLIGOOD MADISON JULES

VERIFIED PAGARA MORGAN TRACY

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS ALEXA REESE

VERIFIED EATHERLY TODD MCLEOD

VERIFIED WATSON HANNAH CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPURRIER JACOB ABBY-LIPSON

VERIFIED ODRONEIC KAITLIN ELYSE

VERIFIED PAYTON CHARMESE TOWANE

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERO DANIELLE CYNTHIA CROCKER

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN EBONY ESSENCE ALICE

VERIFIED KELLY BRIANNA LASHAWN
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2413  BRISTERS SPRING WAY APEX NC 27523 2413 BRISTERS SPRING WAY

1300  ST MARYS ST   #401 RALEIGH NC 27605 1300 ST MARYS ST # 401

110  PARKLANE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 110 PARKLANE DR

2717  WESTERN BLVD   #139 RALEIGH NC 27606 2717 WESTERN BLVD # 139

7313  BRYN ATHYN WAY   #236 RALEIGH NC 27615 7313 BRYN ATHYN WAY # 236

1301  SANDYBROOK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1301 SANDYBROOK LN

6601  PERRY CREEK RD RALEIGH NC 27616 6601 PERRY CREEK RD

705  HADSTOCK PATH ZEBULON NC 27597 705 HADSTOCK PATH

420  THARPS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 420 THARPS LN

4403  OMAHA DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4403 OMAHA DR

4808  CONNELL DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4808 CONNELL DR

JR 3608  FERNWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3608 FERNWOOD DR

3608  FERNWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3608 FERNWOOD DR

439  VAN THOMAS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 439 VAN THOMAS DR

206  PINECROFT DR RALEIGH NC 27609 206 PINECROFT DR

932  CALISTA DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 932 CALISTA DR

III 2520 S SMITHFIELD RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 2520 S SMITHFIELD RD

3011  LAUDER LN APEX NC 27523 3011 LAUDER LN

2150  BOYCE BRIDGE RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2150 BOYCE BRIDGE RD

1312  GRANADA DR RALEIGH NC 27612 1312 GRANADA DR

2513  CANONBIE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2513 CANONBIE LN

316  ANGEL STAR LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 316 ANGEL STAR LN

3401  CAPITAL BLVD RALEIGH NC 27604 3401 CAPITAL BLVD

3612  MILL RUN RALEIGH NC 27612 3612 MILL RUN

311  LAKESIDE CIR ZEBULON NC 27597 311 LAKESIDE CIR

III 1400  GORMAN ST   #M RALEIGH NC 27606 1400 GORMAN ST # M

1102  HODGE RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1102 HODGE RD

102  SOLSTICE CIR CARY NC 27513 102 SOLSTICE CIR

3847  CARY GLEN BLVD CARY NC 27519 3847 CARY GLEN BLVD

1433  SLATE RIDGE RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1433 SLATE RIDGE RD

7771  ESTATE HILL ST   #1312 RALEIGH NC 27617 7771 ESTATE HILL ST # 1312

101  MAYODAN DR CARY NC 27511 101 MAYODAN DR

211  RIDGEWOOD DR   #914 RALEIGH NC 27609 211 RIDGEWOOD DR # 914

4700  RIVERWOOD CIR   #206 RALEIGH NC 27612 4700 RIVERWOOD CIR # 206

6311  PESTA CT RALEIGH NC 27612 6311 PESTA CT

1713  SCALES ST RALEIGH NC 27608 1713 SCALES ST

4318  CAMELOT DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4318 CAMELOT DR

7611  TRIANGLE PROMENADE DR   #303 RALEIGH NC 27616 7611 TRIANGLE PROMENADE DR # 303

900  CANENAUGH DR   #305 RALEIGH NC 27604 813 CHESAPEAKE PLACE

119  FORBES RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 119 FORBES RD

1300  ST MARYS ST   #407 RALEIGH NC 27605 1300 ST MARYS ST # 407

4729  REMBERT DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4729 REMBERT DR

2343  LOWDEN ST RALEIGH NC 27608 2343 LOWDEN ST

417  CLOVER LN   #D RALEIGH NC 27604 417 CLOVER LN # D

7021  FOX CLIFF LN   #342 RALEIGH NC 27616 7021 FOX CLIFF LN # 342

1317  RUTLEDGE LANDING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1317 RUTLEDGE LANDING DR

7711  OAK ESTATE ST   #324 RALEIGH NC 27617 7711 OAK ESTATE ST # 324

5313  SAHALEE WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 5313 SAHALEE WAY

5200  SUMMIT MANOR LN   #316 RALEIGH NC 27613 5200 SUMMIT MANOR LN # 316
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APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27606 M

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

APEX NC 27523 A

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 B
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3945
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NL F 30 NY Y 9/13/2017 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 22 NC Y 3/10/2022 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

HL M 30 CA Y 2/16/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL M 20 CA Y 2/9/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL F 47 OC Y 2/9/2022 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

UN U 72 Y 12/28/2021 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 25 SC Y 3/10/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 19 Y 4/7/2022 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 54 NY Y 11/6/2018 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 29 NJ Y 5/20/2021 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

UN M 61 FL Y 2/24/2022 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

UN M 60 Y 7/17/2018 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

UN F 66 NC Y 10/2/2018 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 71 NC Y 4/5/2022 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN F 48 VA Y 6/26/2006 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

UN F 74 NY Y 2/7/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 41 NC Y 11/1/2012 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 UNC

UN M 39 OC Y 2/10/2016 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 42 Y 1/31/2020 |14-01| PRECINCT 14-01 UNC

NL F 39 NC Y 5/19/2015 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL M 75 Y 6/29/2020 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

UN M 43 NC Y 10/29/2018 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL M 37 WV Y 7/13/2018 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

UN M 38 Y 9/22/2021 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 36 NC Y 4/19/2010 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN M 37 Y 3/29/2022 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL U 38 Y 3/21/2022 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

NL M 38 FL Y 1/4/2022 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL F 33 MD Y 9/19/2012 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 35 NC Y 1/6/2014 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

UN F 40 Y 1/3/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 34 OH Y 6/20/2016 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL U 30 Y 3/22/2022 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 10/30/2020 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 30 VA Y 11/3/2016 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 3/26/2014 |01-09| PRECINCT 01-09 RAL

UN M 29 NC Y 5/9/2019 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN U 31 Y 2/28/2022 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 2/17/2022 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL F 31 PA Y 10/14/2016 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

UN U 26 Y 7/16/2020 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

NL M 27 CA Y 9/22/2020 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 8/1/2020 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL M 26 MD Y 9/16/2020 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

UN U 35 Y 2/10/2022 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

UN F 46 Y 3/4/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 26 Y 3/25/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 23 NC Y 3/31/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN F 30 Y 2/26/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL
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APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3926
3927
3928
3929
3930
3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
3948
3949
3950
3951
3952
3953
3954
3955
3956
3957
3958
3959
3960
3961
3962
3963
3964
3965
3966
3967
3968
3969
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YTD PC MASTER

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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3926
3927
3928
3929
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3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
3948
3949
3950
3951
3952
3953
3954
3955
3956
3957
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3959
3960
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3962
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3964
3965
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3968
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BB BC BD BE
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3926
3927
3928
3929
3930
3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
3948
3949
3950
3951
3952
3953
3954
3955
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YTD PC MASTER

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3926
3927
3928
3929
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3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
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3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |20-12| |20-12|

N 2000 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1992 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2002 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1975 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1950 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1997 |13-01| |13-01|

N 2003 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1968 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1993 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1961 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1962 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1956 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1951 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1974 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1948 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1981 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1983 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1980 |14-01| |14-01|

N 1983 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1947 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1979 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1985 |01-38| |01-38|

N 1984 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1986 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1985 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1984 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1984 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1989 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1987 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1982 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1988 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1992 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1991 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1992 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1993 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1993 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1991 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1996 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1991 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1996 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1995 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1996 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1996 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1987 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1976 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1996 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1999 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1992 |08-10| |08-10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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3934
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3938
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3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
3948
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3952
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YTD PC MASTER

DL96182 DL000096182 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100568152 A ACTIVE AV

DN108334 DN000108334 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100592331 A ACTIVE AP

DN118903 DN000118903 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898793 A ACTIVE AN

DN135676 DN000135676 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100800018 A ACTIVE AV

DP40598 DP000040598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883450 A ACTIVE AV

DP57523 DP000057523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888570 A ACTIVE AV

DR83975 DR000083975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100649148 A ACTIVE AV

DT102347 DT000102347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889250 A ACTIVE AV

DT95421 DT000095421 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100882595 A ACTIVE AV

DW20399 DW000020399 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888469 A ACTIVE AV

DW33913 DW000033913 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100124334 A ACTIVE AV

DW44902 DW000044902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100823516 A ACTIVE AP

DX47691 DX000047691 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100273709 A ACTIVE AV

DX62510 DX000062510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899119 A ACTIVE AN

DX63589 DX000063589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100744956 A ACTIVE AV

DY10138 DY000010138 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100453424 A ACTIVE AP

DY29400 DY000029400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885495 A ACTIVE AV

DZ47285 DZ000047285 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99978591 A ACTIVE AV

DZ68890 DZ000068890 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897461 A ACTIVE AP

EB63796 EB000063796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100662631 A ACTIVE AV

EB66035 EB000066035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100694181 A ACTIVE AV

EB68845 EB000068845 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100456030 A ACTIVE AV

EB68997 EB000068997 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100881834 A ACTIVE AV

EB84603 EB000084603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884641 A ACTIVE AV

EF140742 EF000140742 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100888352 A ACTIVE AV

EF163065 EF000163065 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100727547 A ACTIVE AP

EF163598 EF000163598 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898411 A ACTIVE AP

EF169373 EF000169373 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100562419 A ACTIVE AV

EF172465 EF000172465 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100887394 A ACTIVE AV

EF183132 EF000183132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100750861 A ACTIVE AV

EF189780 EF000189780 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100891351 A ACTIVE AV

EF201128 EF000201128 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887061 A ACTIVE AV

EF211247 EF000211247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886258 A ACTIVE AV

EF232636 EF000232636 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897570 A ACTIVE AP

EF242357 EF000242357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898995 A ACTIVE AN

EF84092 EF000084092 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899367 A ACTIVE AN

EG45312 EG000045312 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100316097 A ACTIVE AV

EG45498 EG000045498 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100800883 A ACTIVE AV

EG47832 EG000047832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882388 A ACTIVE AV

EG50266 EG000050266 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100852263 A ACTIVE AV

EG51589 EG000051589 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898602 A ACTIVE AP

EG53799 EG000053799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885308 A ACTIVE AV

EH1000517 EH001000517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100354579 A ACTIVE AV

EH1000598 EH001000598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100354668 A ACTIVE AV

EH1000711 EH001000711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100354830 A ACTIVE AV

EH1000836 EH001000836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885946 A ACTIVE AV

EH1001662 EH001001662 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100355945 A ACTIVE AV

EH1001967 EH001001967 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100356342 A ACTIVE AV

EH1002154 EH001002154 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100356576 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
3970
3971
3972
3973
3974
3975
3976
3977
3978
3979
3980
3981
3982
3983
3984
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3987
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3989
3990
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3992
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3994
3995
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3997
3998
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4000
4001
4002
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4004
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4006
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4009
4010
4011
4012
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4014
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4017
4018
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CAPRIO ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAVEN SUZANNE ADAMS

UNVERIFIED NEW GRANT DAVID JAMES

VERIFIED HARWARD CLAIRE DAVIE

VERIFIED HUBBARD LEROY SHAKIM DMITRI

VERIFIED WHEATON DAVID GRANT

VERIFIED MONROE RACINE YVONNE

VERIFIED SEETS ANDREW PATRICK

VERIFIED WEINGARTNER ERIN MARGARET

VERIFIED LOVETTE TINA DENISE

VERIFIED MCDANIEL MASON HOYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROMERO FAZ JACKELYN FRANCIS

VERIFIED BEAM ALLISON MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW MCCLAIN JAYQUAN TERRELL

VERIFIED BOWKER ADAM LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEAZER MITCHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED PAOLOZZI CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED GIBSON JESSE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEATLEY JEANNETTE LYNN

VERIFIED HILL BRIAN WESLEY

VERIFIED BARNES SAMUEL CODY

VERIFIED KIRKMAN JASON BRET

VERIFIED HIGHLAND KIMBERLY BROOKS

VERIFIED LOVILL KAMBER SHAY

VERIFIED YACENDA THOMAS JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING LENNON JODI AMANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING REID AMANDA JOY

VERIFIED LAKE PATRICK SHAUGHNESSY

VERIFIED BRESSON SAMANTHA LYNN

VERIFIED CORRIHER AUSTIN BRYCE

VERIFIED KALAF JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED PACE ABIGAIL ELISE

VERIFIED DIAMOND ALVA MILLICENT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCBEE CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

UNVERIFIED NEW ROWE TAMAR RUTH

UNVERIFIED NEW OSTREA KAREN BURCH

VERIFIED JONES ANTONEA SHERELL

VERIFIED JACKSON KHADIJAH JANAI

VERIFIED EVANS TAJA SAUNDERS

VERIFIED FELTS CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING DANEHY BRITTNEY LYNN

VERIFIED FAIRCLOTH REBECCA ESQUIVEL

VERIFIED CAMARGO ANGELA MARCELA

VERIFIED PATEL KISHAN VIJAY

VERIFIED PELHAM THOMAS WOODFORD

VERIFIED POULSEN KAREN L

VERIFIED PERNA JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED NORTON MARY THERESA

VERIFIED MARTIN DAWN DEHAVEN

L M N O P Q
3970
3971
3972
3973
3974
3975
3976
3977
3978
3979
3980
3981
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3983
3984
3985
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3988
3989
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3995
3996
3997
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3999
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4001
4002
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4004
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4007
4008
4009
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4012
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4014
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YTD PC MASTER

9520  PRINCE GEORGE LN   #H RALEIGH NC 27615 9520 PRINCE GEORGE LN # H

10801  TRAPPERS CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27614 10801 TRAPPERS CREEK DR

6320  BAYSWATER TRL RALEIGH NC 27612 6320 BAYSWATER TRL

2430  GARDEN HILL DR   #305 RALEIGH NC 27614 2430 GARDEN HILL DR # 305

5701  NORCREST ST RALEIGH NC 27612 5701 NORCREST ST

908  MOSS RD ZEBULON NC 27597 908 MOSS RD

1136  RUTLEDGE LANDING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1136 RUTLEDGE LANDING DR

607  UPWEY CT ROLESVILLE NC 27571 607 UPWEY CT

4617  CHERRYBARK LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4617 CHERRYBARK LN

2904  LUCERNE PL RALEIGH NC 27604 2904 LUCERNE PL

2912  ARMADALE LN RALEIGH NC 27616 2912 ARMADALE LN

403  INDIAN SPRING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 403 INDIAN SPRING DR

4261  LOFTY RIDGE PL MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4261 LOFTY RIDGE PL

4021  BELLA PARK TRL   #215 RALEIGH NC 27613 4021 BELLA PARK TRL # 215

1301  MANOVILL PL RALEIGH NC 27609 1301 MANOVILL PL

103  POCONO LN CARY NC 27513 103 POCONO LN

420 E WALNUT AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 420 E WALNUT AVE

4232  ALPINE CLOVER DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4232 ALPINE CLOVER DR

102  PICKERING PL   #1B CARY NC 27513 102 PICKERING PL # 1B

2311  KUDROW LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2311 KUDROW LN

5245  FAIRMEAD CIR RALEIGH NC 27613 5245 FAIRMEAD CIR

228  MCDOWELL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 228 MCDOWELL DR

6921  SPRINGCREEK CV   #20 RALEIGH NC 27613 6921 SPRINGCREEK CV # 20

0  NCSU WOOD RALEIGH NC 27607 2541 WARREN CARROLL DR

1512  SUMMIT WEST DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1512 SUMMIT WEST DR

8353  GREYWINDS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8353 GREYWINDS DR

3028  BRISTOL CREEK DR   #203 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3028 BRISTOL CREEK DR # 203

828  GROVEVIEW WYND WENDELL NC 27591 828 GROVEVIEW WYND

4017  LANDOVER PEAK PL RALEIGH NC 27616 4017 LANDOVER PEAK PL

425 N BOYLAN AVE   #605 RALEIGH NC 27603 425 N BOYLAN AVE # 605

23094  BRADFORD GREEN SQ CARY NC 27519 23094 BRADFORD GREEN SQ

6421  FARM GATE RD   #304 RALEIGH NC 27606 6421 FARM GATE RD # 304

5620  TRINITY RD   #226 RALEIGH NC 27607 5620 TRINITY RD # 226

927  BERWICK VALLEY LN CARY NC 27513 927 BERWICK VALLEY LN

2421  LANDMARK DR   #401 RALEIGH NC 27607 2421 LANDMARK DR # 401

1015  MANCHESTER DR CARY NC 27511 1015 MANCHESTER DR

7712  FEATHERSTONE DR   #F RALEIGH NC 27615 7712 FEATHERSTONE DR # F

166  CEDAR ST RALEIGH NC 27604 166 CEDAR ST

3708  AMBERWINE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3708 AMBERWINE LN

2661  BLACKWOLF RUN LN RALEIGH NC 27604 2661 BLACKWOLF RUN LN

1933  BIRDHOUSE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1933 BIRDHOUSE LN

8405  COVINGTON RIDGE RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8405 COVINGTON RIDGE RD

4801  SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA DR RALEIGH NC 27604 4801 SOUTHERN MAGNOLIA DR

102  KURTNER CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 102 KURTNER CT

II 2417  RAINY LAKE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2417 RAINY LAKE ST

827  FIREBRICK DR CARY NC 27519 827 FIREBRICK DR

412  VILLAGE ORCHARD RD CARY NC 27519 412 VILLAGE ORCHARD RD

6916  PALAVER LN CARY NC 27519 6916 PALAVER LN

1605  HIGHPOINT ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1605 HIGHPOINT ST

R S T U V W
3970
3971
3972
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3997
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4000
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4014
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 U

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WOOD HALL RALEIGH NC 27607 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
3970
3971
3972
3973
3974
3975
3976
3977
3978
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 75 NC Y 6/29/2017 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 42 FL Y 2/1/2018 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

NL M 33 NC Y 4/4/2022 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL F 28 NC Y 10/4/2020 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 RAL

UN M 34 NC Y 1/12/2022 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

UN U 80 N 2/23/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 UNC

UN F 36 NC Y 11/3/2018 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN M 50 Y 2/28/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL U 40 Y 1/2/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

UN F 54 NC Y 2/22/2022 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

NL M 43 NC Y 10/27/2008 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

HL F 38 NY Y 11/3/2020 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 35 NC Y 8/21/2012 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 26 NC Y 4/6/2022 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

UN M 24 NC Y 3/3/2020 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 56 NC Y 2/4/2016 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

UN M 36 NC Y 1/28/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 40 NY Y 8/12/2006 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 58 MI Y 3/23/2022 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL M 30 NC Y 1/13/2019 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL M 28 NC Y 10/4/2018 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 35 VA Y 2/17/2016 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

UN F 55 SC Y 12/30/2021 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

UN U 19 NC N 1/20/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 34 Y 2/21/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 30 NC Y 1/6/2020 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

UN U 32 Y 3/30/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 28 NC Y 5/3/2017 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

UN F 29 NC Y 2/14/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL U 27 Y 3/31/2020 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

UN U 26 Y 3/15/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 24 NC Y 2/10/2022 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL U 85 Y 2/5/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 48 Y 3/24/2022 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 26 NC Y 4/5/2022 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL F 73 GA Y 4/7/2022 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL F 34 NC Y 10/29/2012 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

UN F 33 Y 9/28/2020 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL F 34 Y 12/27/2021 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

NL M 31 Y 6/17/2021 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN F 29 CT Y 4/1/2022 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

UN F 29 NC Y 1/27/2022 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

HL F 27 NY Y 12/6/2013 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 27 MA Y 12/9/2013 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL M 58 OH Y 11/27/2013 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

UN F 68 Y 2/2/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 57 NJ Y 1/3/2014 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN F 65 MA Y 12/30/2013 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 52 PA Y 12/23/2013 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
3970
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
3970
3971
3972
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3974
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1947 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1980 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1989 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1994 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1988 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1942 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1986 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1972 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1982 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1968 |01-38| |01-38|

N 1979 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1984 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1987 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1996 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1998 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1966 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1986 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1982 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1964 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1992 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1994 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1987 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1967 |08-06| |08-06|

N 2003 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1988 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1992 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1990 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1994 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1993 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1995 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1996 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1998 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1937 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1974 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1996 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1949 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1988 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1989 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1988 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1991 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1993 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1993 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1995 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1995 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1964 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1954 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1965 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1957 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1970 |19-12| |19-12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1002234 EH001002234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100356673 A ACTIVE AV

EH1003558 EH001003558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100358333 A ACTIVE AV

EH1004162 EH001004162 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100547037 A ACTIVE AP

EH100457 EH000100457 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9956034 A ACTIVE AV

EH1004654 EH001004654 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100359493 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006387 EH001006387 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100361354 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006476 EH001006476 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100361451 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006810 EH001006810 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100361874 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007136 EH001007136 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100362326 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007219 EH001007219 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100362452 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007590 EH001007590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100363036 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007654 EH001007654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100363119 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007892 EH001007892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100363459 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007932 EH001007932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100363561 A ACTIVE AV

EH1008156 EH001008156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100363914 A ACTIVE AV

EH1008209 EH001008209 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100364011 A ACTIVE AV

EH1009197 EH001009197 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100365485 A ACTIVE AP

EH1010283 EH001010283 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100367312 A ACTIVE AV

EH1010400 EH001010400 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100367480 A ACTIVE AV

EH1010792 EH001010792 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100748665 A ACTIVE AV

EH1010800 EH001010800 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100368057 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011160 EH001011160 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100368520 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011296 EH001011296 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100368692 A ACTIVE AP

EH1011679 EH001011679 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100369178 A ACTIVE AP

EH1012085 EH001012085 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100369709 A ACTIVE AV

EH1012438 EH001012438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100370172 A ACTIVE AV

EH1012443 EH001012443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100370177 A ACTIVE AV

EH1012936 EH001012936 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100370807 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013126 EH001013126 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100371068 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013518 EH001013518 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100371576 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013718 EH001013718 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898398 A ACTIVE AP

EH101381 EH000101381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9959866 A ACTIVE AP

EH1014132 EH001014132 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100372366 A ACTIVE AP

EH1014496 EH001014496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100372852 A ACTIVE AP

EH1016099 EH001016099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891066 A ACTIVE AV

EH1016617 EH001016617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100375593 A ACTIVE AV

EH1016874 EH001016874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100375973 A ACTIVE A1

EH1017349 EH001017349 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889879 A ACTIVE AV

EH1017740 EH001017740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100377141 A ACTIVE AV

EH1017752 EH001017752 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100377157 A ACTIVE A1

EH1018461 EH001018461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100378059 A ACTIVE AV

EH1018791 EH001018791 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100378531 A ACTIVE AP

EH1020752 EH001020752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100381217 A ACTIVE AV

EH1020784 EH001020784 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100381254 A ACTIVE A1

EH1020954 EH001020954 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100381480 A ACTIVE AV

EH1021751 EH001021751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100492684 A ACTIVE AV

EH102228 EH000102228 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 9963426 A ACTIVE AV

EH10237 EH000010237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 1391100 A ACTIVE AV

EH1024709 EH001024709 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100386752 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4047
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SKENDE TARAMATTIE SINGH

VERIFIED PHILL CHARLEYAH SELENA

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS JUSTICE EMON

VERIFIED KELLY JUDITH LORENE

VERIFIED KIEFT SAYLON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED LAMBERT MELODY RENEE

VERIFIED LEMMONS JEFFREY STEVEN

VERIFIED LINK VANESSA VREELAND

VERIFIED BARR TAMMY FAYE

VERIFIED BENNETT VALORY ANN

VERIFIED REMBECKI JULIANNE IVETTE

VERIFIED SILVA ADRIANO LIETE

VERIFIED SCHLOBOHM ADAM JAMES

VERIFIED WOODSON ELBERT ARNEZ

VERIFIED RUBACKY TIMOTHY WILLIAM

VERIFIED ST CYR MARJORIE PAULIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES MORGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DAY LINDA SUSAN

VERIFIED HUMPHREY JUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED KNOX ALEXANDRA CECILE

VERIFIED AMBROSIO GREGORY JOSEPH

VERIFIED RIGANO KATELYNN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSEY THOMAS ALLEN

VERIFIED WAITE DANIEL MERRILL

VERIFIED BARROW SHAWNA AISHA

VERIFIED BARROW DENBY ROY

VERIFIED REY CHARLEMAGNE LUMASAG

VERIFIED GIANGRANDE DAMON ANTONY

VERIFIED KIM JENNIFER SUH KYONG

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS RURIKO ISHIKAWA

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNN NELSON O

VERIFICATION PENDING RANDALL COURTNEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY WILLIAM JACKSON

VERIFIED SILBER REBECCA SONOMA

VERIFIED DIGGS HILDA ADE

UNVERIFIED KOCH NILDA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ LUCIA MERCEDES

VERIFIED HOLST-MALDONADO CHANDRA ANN

UNVERIFIED BEEBE REBECCA JEAN

VERIFIED KOTNIS SMITA ATUL

VERIFICATION PENDING KULKARNI DINESH ARUN

VERIFIED GALEAS ALFARO GERBER NOEL

UNVERIFIED JAMESON JEFFREY NEIL

VERIFIED LETAIEF GHASSEN BEN REJEB

VERIFIED GUERRAR ABDERREZAK

VERIFIED SKINNER MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED LATHAM BONNIE CAROL

VERIFIED LI LISA LI-YUE
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YTD PC MASTER

9021  PATMOS WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9021 PATMOS WAY

5619  GRAND TRAVERSE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 5619 GRAND TRAVERSE DR

2236  RAINY LAKE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2236 RAINY LAKE ST

3332  GRANVILLE DR RALEIGH NC 27609 3332 GRANVILLE DR

1002  OASIS POND LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1002 OASIS POND LN

923  TRADITIONS RIDGE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 923 TRADITIONS RIDGE DR

JR 6802  EDDY POINT LN RALEIGH NC 27616 6802 EDDY POINT LN

1408  ENDGAME CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1408 ENDGAME CT

227 N ALLEN RD   #190 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 227 N ALLEN RD # 190

110  BELL VISTA DR CARY NC 27513 110 BELL VISTA DR

4231  MASSEY PRESERVE TRL RALEIGH NC 27616 4231 MASSEY PRESERVE TRL

2510  TONY TANK LN   #108 RALEIGH NC 27613 2510 TONY TANK LN # 108

205  PERSIMMON PL APEX NC 27523 512 RIDGECREST RD

III 5320  SAHALEE WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 5320 SAHALEE WAY

4411  CLARKSON HALL    #302 RALEIGH NC 27612 4411 CLARKSON HALL # 302

100  KELLY SPRINGS CT CARY NC 27519 100 KELLY SPRINGS CT

9409  EMERALD HILL CT RALEIGH NC 27613 9409 EMERALD HILL CT

12527  BELLSTONE LN RALEIGH NC 27614 12527 BELLSTONE LN

4048  GREEN DRAKE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4048 GREEN DRAKE DR

3009  PECKOVER CT RALEIGH NC 27615 3009 PECKOVER CT

1009  BLUE LARKSPUR AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1009 BLUE LARKSPUR AVE

204  SARABANDE DR CARY NC 27513 204 SARABANDE DR

1035  SWEET SPOT CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1035 SWEET SPOT CIR

2305  KENDRICKS CT RALEIGH NC 27613 2305 KENDRICKS CT

10310  SABLEWOOD DR   #103 RALEIGH NC 27617 10310 SABLEWOOD DR # 103

3536  SUGARPLUM RD RALEIGH NC 27604 3536 SUGARPLUM RD

JR 3536  SUGARPLUM RD RALEIGH NC 27604 3536 SUGARPLUM RD

3141  MISTY RISE DR CARY NC 27519 3141 MISTY RISE DR

1317  MAGNOLIA GLEN CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1317 MAGNOLIA GLEN CIR

7117  PAMLICO BAY DR CARY NC 27519 7117 PAMLICO BAY DR

2722  SPRING FOREST RD   #233 RALEIGH NC 27616 2722 SPRING FOREST RD # 233

1618  IREDELL DR RALEIGH NC 27608 1618 IREDELL DR

1804  FRENCH DR RALEIGH NC 27612 1804 FRENCH DR

8704  DEERLAND GROVE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8704 DEERLAND GROVE DR

417  CUTLER ST RALEIGH NC 27603 417 CUTLER ST

425 N BOYLAN AVE   #237 RALEIGH NC 27603 425 N BOYLAN AVE # 237

1005  OASIS POND LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1005 OASIS POND LN

1905  FALLS FARM XING RALEIGH NC 27614 1905 FALLS FARM XING

7328  FRIBOURG CT WENDELL NC 27591 7328 FRIBOURG CT

4300  PRAIRIE CREEK TRL RALEIGH NC 27616 4300 PRAIRIE CREEK TRL

2008  HENNIKER ST APEX NC 27523 2008 HENNIKER ST

203  SPENCOR MILL RD MORRISVILLE NC 27560 203 SPENCOR MILL RD

901  KENSINGTON DR   #C CARY NC 27511 901 KENSINGTON DR # C

202  PAINTED FALL WAY CARY NC 27513 202 PAINTED FALL WAY

SR 2103  ROLAND GLEN RD CARY NC 27519 2103 ROLAND GLEN RD

5301  THICKET HILL LN   #J RALEIGH NC 27607 5301 THICKET HILL LN # J

7416  FONTANA RIDGE LN RALEIGH NC 27613 7416 FONTANA RIDGE LN

4213  THE OAKS DR RALEIGH NC 27606 4603 YADKIN DR

205  DOWNING FOREST PL CARY NC 27519 205 DOWNING FOREST PL
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YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

CARY NC 275113119 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

CARY NC 27519 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 O

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

APEX NC 27523 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

CARY NC 27511 O

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27607 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 276095570 W

CARY NC 27519 A
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YTD PC MASTER

HL F 45 OC Y 1/3/2014 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 26 VA Y 2/11/2014 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 26 OH Y 11/8/2016 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

NL F 78 ID Y 1/1/1988 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL M 26 NC Y 2/14/2014 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 62 GA Y 2/10/2014 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 26 NC Y 2/17/2014 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL F 37 NC Y 2/19/2014 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN F 54 NC Y 2/25/2014 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 51 DE Y 2/26/2014 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 30 OC Y 3/6/2014 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 30 CT Y 3/7/2014 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 30 NC Y 3/12/2014 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 UNC

NL M 26 VA Y 3/13/2014 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 26 NC Y 3/18/2014 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 72 VT Y 3/19/2014 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 26 NC Y 4/8/2014 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

UN F 65 NY Y 4/23/2014 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 RAL

NL M 41 IN Y 5/2/2014 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 ROL

NL F 31 CA Y 3/3/2020 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

UN M 68 IN Y 5/23/2014 |14-01| PRECINCT 14-01 UNC

NL F 26 NC Y 4/22/2014 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL M 53 OH Y 6/11/2014 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN M 35 NY Y 6/10/2014 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 66 IN Y 5/6/2014 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 47 IL Y 6/24/2014 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

UN M 48 IL Y 6/24/2014 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 46 OC Y 4/28/2014 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL M 45 TX Y 7/15/2014 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 38 SC Y 7/7/2014 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

UN F 85 OC Y 3/30/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 69 DC Y 1/1/1983 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 7/3/2014 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL M 77 OK Y 5/7/2014 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL U 27 Y 3/11/2022 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL F 29 OC Y 7/17/2014 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

HL F 76 PR Y 8/1/2014 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

HL F 60 Y 3/3/2022 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 38 FL Y 8/12/2014 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL F 57 KY Y 8/11/2014 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL F 64 OC Y 8/14/2014 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN M 52 OC Y 8/21/2014 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

HL M 57 OC Y 9/4/2014 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 50 CA Y 9/5/2014 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 52 NC Y 8/22/2014 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL M 56 OC Y 6/4/2013 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 76 MA Y 1/1/1984 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 68 VA Y 3/7/1972 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 50 OC Y 9/23/2014 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16
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YTD PC MASTER

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4047
4048
4049
4050
4051
4052
4053
4054
4055
4056
4057
4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001232



YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1996 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1996 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1944 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1996 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1960 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1996 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1985 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1968 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1971 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1992 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1992 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1992 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1996 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1996 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1950 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1996 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1957 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1981 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1991 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1954 |14-01| |14-01|

N 1996 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1969 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1987 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1956 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1975 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1974 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1976 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1977 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1984 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1937 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1953 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1996 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1945 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1995 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1993 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1946 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1962 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1984 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1965 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1958 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1970 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1965 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1972 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1970 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1966 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1946 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1954 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1972 |20-10| |20-10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4047
4048
4049
4050
4051
4052
4053
4054
4055
4056
4057
4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1025411 EH001025411 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100387792 A ACTIVE A1

EH1025560 EH001025560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100388007 A ACTIVE AV

EH1026050 EH001026050 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100388722 A ACTIVE AV

EH102699 EH000102699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9965695 A ACTIVE A1

EH1029021 EH001029021 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100393061 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029157 EH001029157 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100393292 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029748 EH001029748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100425532 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029777 EH001029777 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100394387 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029887 EH001029887 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100394594 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029979 EH001029979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100394787 A ACTIVE AP

EH1030732 EH001030732 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100396075 A ACTIVE AV

EH1030767 EH001030767 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100396128 A ACTIVE AV

EH1031101 EH001031101 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100396714 A ACTIVE AV

EH1031596 EH001031596 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897913 A ACTIVE AP

EH1031903 EH001031903 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100398392 A ACTIVE AV

EH103209 EH000103209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9968022 A ACTIVE AV

EH1032720 EH001032720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100399854 A ACTIVE AV

EH1033163 EH001033163 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100400476 A ACTIVE AV

EH1033313 EH001033313 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100400675 A ACTIVE AP

EH1033362 EH001033362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100400744 A ACTIVE AP

EH1033589 EH001033589 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100401073 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034001 EH001034001 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100401659 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034424 EH001034424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100402260 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034484 EH001034484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100402342 A ACTIVE AP

EH1035008 EH001035008 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100403067 A ACTIVE AV

EH1035352 EH001035352 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100403601 A ACTIVE AV

EH1035476 EH001035476 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100403754 A ACTIVE AP

EH1035889 EH001035889 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100404301 A ACTIVE AV

EH103604 EH000103604 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9968812 A ACTIVE A1

EH1036244 EH001036244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100404731 A ACTIVE AV

EH1036871 EH001036871 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100405559 A ACTIVE AV

EH1037218 EH001037218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100406009 A ACTIVE AV

EH1037373 EH001037373 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100406195 A ACTIVE AP

EH1038449 EH001038449 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888086 A ACTIVE AV

EH1038613 EH001038613 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100407899 A ACTIVE AV

EH1039661 EH001039661 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100409290 A ACTIVE A1

EH1041991 EH001041991 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100412437 A ACTIVE A1

EH1042259 EH001042259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100412800 A ACTIVE AV

EH1042267 EH001042267 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100412810 A ACTIVE AV

EH1043103 EH001043103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100413935 A ACTIVE AV

EH1044321 EH001044321 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100880069 A ACTIVE AP

EH1044383 EH001044383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100415663 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045019 EH001045019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100416469 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045247 EH001045247 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100884913 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045421 EH001045421 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887099 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045562 EH001045562 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100417146 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045772 EH001045772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100417412 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045995 EH001045995 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100417707 A ACTIVE AV

EH1046492 EH001046492 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100418336 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
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4107
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4109
4110
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4112
4113
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4115
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED LEE JAMIE SOLOMON

VERIFIED BUCKEY NICOLE DAWN

VERIFIED FORTUNIEWICZ REGINA MARIETTA

UNVERIFIED BROWN CATHERINE G

VERIFIED PERRY SUMMER ASHBY

VERIFIED MARTJUCHIN DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED MACON-RUFFIN TALISHA ONICA

VERIFIED KAH SHEIKH

VERIFIED KEMPKES CINDY LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEINALL BREANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED BALDWIN HAILEY HUFFMAN

VERIFIED PADILLA BRODERICK REY

VERIFIED THOMAS AARON LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLAIN KAREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED IVEY CHANCE DEAN

VERIFIED CITRON ANDREW PAUL

VERIFIED HAYES WHITNEY ANNE

VERIFIED RUIZ CHRISTOPHER FELIX

VERIFICATION PENDING FUENTES NAYIT NOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING KENTGENS-CRAIG MARGRET

VERIFIED LANGER MELISSA ELLEN

VERIFIED PALUCH EDWARD TODD

VERIFIED PUCKETT AMY BRANCH

VERIFICATION PENDING VALENCIA ISAC MATTHEW

VERIFIED SHAH PRANAV VINUBHAI

VERIFIED STRICKLAND CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN JAMES TIMOTHY

VERIFIED BENEDICT STEFAN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED HOFFLER HALEY SMITH

VERIFIED GREEN LAUREN DIONNE

VERIFIED MCADOO MEGHAN LAUREL

VERIFIED GERALD DONATA

VERIFICATION PENDING OLEXA PAUL MICHAEL

VERIFIED HORVATH EMILY ANN

VERIFIED IVEY ADAM MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED DEATON HANNAH GRAY

UNVERIFIED SHAW NANCY JADE

VERIFIED KEATON KRISTEN VICTORIA

VERIFIED KETTAY VARUN

VERIFIED COAN GEORGE NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTAGENA SILVIA YRMA

VERIFIED KOPPINGER MICHAEL GERARD

VERIFIED BARLOW TOBARI DAIJOUR

VERIFIED CZITO ABIGAIL CAMILLA

VERIFIED GALLOWAY DANIELLE ROSE

VERIFIED BESHAH NATNAEL KASSA

VERIFIED OMEALLY ATIBA ADA-JAMES

VERIFIED MEDLEN LISA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED ROBERTSON JOHN RICHARD

L M N O P Q
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116
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YTD PC MASTER

7678  MAPLESHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 7678 MAPLESHIRE DR

4021  BELLA PARK TRL   #210 RALEIGH NC 27613 4021 BELLA PARK TRL # 210

204  LEGAULT DR CARY NC 27513 204 LEGAULT DR

501 W SYCAMORE ST ZEBULON NC 27597 501 W SYCAMORE ST

504  MAYLANDS AVE RALEIGH NC 27615 504 MAYLANDS AVE

6820  PIERSHILL LN CARY NC 27519 6820 PIERSHILL LN

913  WILD LILAC CT ZEBULON NC 27597 913 WILD LILAC CT

235  TERRELL DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 235 TERRELL DR

5012  KYLE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5012 KYLE DR

1317  GARDEN CREST CIR RALEIGH NC 27609 1317 GARDEN CREST CIR

4518  TARKILN PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4518 TARKILN PL

5420  JESSICA BLVD   #103 RALEIGH NC 27607 5420 JESSICA BLVD # 103

4928  MORNING EDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4928 MORNING EDGE DR

3133  LANDING FALLS LN RALEIGH NC 27616 3133 LANDING FALLS LN

203  GEORGETOWN RD RALEIGH NC 27608 203 GEORGETOWN RD

10216  WHITESTONE RD RALEIGH NC 27615 10216 WHITESTONE RD

1413  ACRES WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 1413 ACRES WAY

1511  GRADUATE LN   #104 RALEIGH NC 27606 1511 GRADUATE LN # 104

2857  PURNELL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2857 PURNELL RD

1931  ALEXANDER RD RALEIGH NC 27608 1931 ALEXANDER RD

116  CRICKETGRASS DR CARY NC 27513 116 CRICKETGRASS DR

238  BISHOP FALLS RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 238 BISHOP FALLS RD

710  SPRING FALLS DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27609 710 SPRING FALLS DR # 208

5401  PORTREE PL   #12 RALEIGH NC 27606 134 SKIPWYTH CIR

702  HUNTSWORTH PL CARY NC 27513 702 HUNTSWORTH PL

113  OLD LOWERY CT RALEIGH NC 27614 113 OLD LOWERY CT

3717  FERNWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3717 FERNWOOD DR

1012  TAYWOOD WAY APEX NC 27502 1012 TAYWOOD WAY

7108  JENKS RD APEX NC 27523 7108 JENKS RD

1200  LAKE FRONT DR   #A RALEIGH NC 27613 1200 LAKE FRONT DR # A

4343  MILL VILLAGE RD RALEIGH NC 27612 4343 MILL VILLAGE RD

2805  CONIFER DR   #B RALEIGH NC 27606 2805 CONIFER DR # B

2157  SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2157 SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP

8800  AUTUMN WINDS DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27615 8800 AUTUMN WINDS DR # 105

2805  DURHAM RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2805 DURHAM RD

722  WESTOVER HILLS DR CARY NC 27513 722 WESTOVER HILLS DR

2102  DUCK POND CIR   #E MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2102 DUCK POND CIR # E

120  GREENMONT LN CARY NC 27511 120 GREENMONT LN

4028  STRENDAL DR CARY NC 27519 202 WHITCOMB LN

440  RETREAT LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 440 RETREAT LN

205  HAMPTON LEE CT   #1K CARY NC 27513 205 HAMPTON LEE CT # 1K

JR 108  SIR JAMES CT CARY NC 27513 108 SIR JAMES CT

6612  NARROW VALLEY WAY   #1019 RALEIGH NC 27615 6612 NARROW VALLEY WAY # 1019

3018  MEDLIN DR RALEIGH NC 27607 3018 MEDLIN DR

1007  BOATHOUSE CT RALEIGH NC 27615 1007 BOATHOUSE CT

6420  DAYBROOK CIR   #312 RALEIGH NC 27606 6420 DAYBROOK CIR # 312

2811  MILLBROOK MANOR CIR   #212 RALEIGH NC 27604 2811 MILLBROOK MANOR CIR # 212

2600  GLENWOOD AVE   #335 RALEIGH NC 27608 2600 GLENWOOD AVE # 335

6310  TERRA VERDE DR   #257 RALEIGH NC 27609 6310 TERRA VERDE DR # 257

R S T U V W
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 M

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 275132415 O

CARY NC 27513 A

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 275188638 I

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

CARY NC 27513 O

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 26 NC Y 9/23/2014 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 9/25/2014 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 45 NY Y 9/29/2014 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 63 CT Y 1/1/1984 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 29 NC Y 10/2/2014 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL F 57 NY Y 10/10/2014 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 42 NY Y 9/16/2004 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 50 OC Y 10/6/2014 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

UN U 64 Y 10/10/2014 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 UNC

NL F 26 OC Y 10/7/2014 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 27 NC Y 10/7/2014 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 26 CA Y 10/9/2014 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 27 NC Y 10/8/2014 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

UN U 29 Y 3/28/2022 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 37 TX Y 11/4/2014 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL M 71 NY Y 1/1/1984 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 39 WV Y 10/29/2014 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 31 NY Y 10/23/2014 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

HL M 26 TX Y 10/13/2014 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL F 74 OC Y 10/22/2014 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

UN F 31 CT Y 11/26/2014 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL M 54 NY Y 11/25/2014 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

NL F 53 IL Y 11/13/2014 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

HL M 29 CO Y 11/10/2014 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL M 56 OC Y 11/6/2014 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 26 NC Y 12/9/2014 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 31 CA Y 12/11/2014 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL M 26 NC Y 12/19/2014 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 56 NC Y 1/1/1984 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 UNC

NL F 39 DC Y 12/30/2014 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 1/12/2015 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 45 NC Y 1/23/2015 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL M 59 OH Y 1/23/2015 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 26 FL Y 2/18/2022 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL M 34 GA Y 2/19/2015 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 25 NC Y 3/23/2015 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL F 77 GA Y 4/20/2015 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 37 MA Y 4/23/2015 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

UN M 25 MI Y 4/24/2015 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 67 CA Y 5/12/2015 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

HL F 56 OC Y 12/14/2021 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL M 25 NY Y 6/2/2015 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL M 26 NC Y 6/12/2015 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL F 25 MI Y 1/25/2022 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL

NL F 25 FL N 2/11/2022 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 41 OC Y 6/18/2015 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL M 25 NY Y 6/12/2015 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 37 TX Y 6/18/2015 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL M 82 NY Y 6/26/2015 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
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4106
4107
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4110
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4112
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
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4103
4104
4105
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4107
4108
4109
4110
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4112
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4114
4115
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YTD PC MASTER

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115
4116
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
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4115
4116
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1996 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1977 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1959 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1993 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1965 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1980 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1972 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1958 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1996 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1995 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1996 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1995 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1993 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1985 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1951 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1983 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1991 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1996 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1948 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1991 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1968 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1969 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1993 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1966 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1996 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1991 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1996 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1966 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1983 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1996 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1977 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1963 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1996 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1988 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1997 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1945 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1985 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1997 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1955 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1966 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1997 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1996 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1997 |01-29| |01-29|

N 1997 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1981 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1997 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1985 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1940 |07-04| |07-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
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4106
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1046746 EH001046746 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100418659 A ACTIVE AV

EH104744 EH000104744 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10001523 A ACTIVE AV

EH1047627 EH001047627 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100419789 A ACTIVE AV

EH1048383 EH001048383 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100897080 A ACTIVE AV

EH1048555 EH001048555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100420881 A ACTIVE AP

EH1049301 EH001049301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100421856 A ACTIVE AV

EH105001 EH000105001 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10002720 A ACTIVE AV

EH1050712 EH001050712 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100423738 A ACTIVE AV

EH1052317 EH001052317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100426208 A ACTIVE AV

EH105234 EH000105234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10003599 A ACTIVE AV

EH1052803 EH001052803 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100426873 A ACTIVE AV

EH1054241 EH001054241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100428814 A ACTIVE AV

EH1054627 EH001054627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100429318 A ACTIVE AV

EH1054887 EH001054887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882770 A ACTIVE AV

EH1055323 EH001055323 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100430168 A ACTIVE AV

EH1055478 EH001055478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100430344 A ACTIVE AV

EH1055872 EH001055872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100430784 A ACTIVE AV

EH1057672 EH001057672 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100433302 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058416 EH001058416 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100434376 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058478 EH001058478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100434462 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058863 EH001058863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100434982 A ACTIVE AV

EH1059338 EH001059338 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100435652 A ACTIVE AP

EH1060196 EH001060196 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100441938 A ACTIVE AV

EH1060236 EH001060236 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100734095 A ACTIVE AP

EH1060241 EH001060241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100436967 A ACTIVE AV

EH1061457 EH001061457 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100438752 A ACTIVE AV

EH1062357 EH001062357 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100738055 A ACTIVE AV

EH1063387 EH001063387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100441504 A ACTIVE AV

EH1063728 EH001063728 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100442177 A ACTIVE AV

EH1063967 EH001063967 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100442601 A ACTIVE AP

EH1064544 EH001064544 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100443432 A ACTIVE AV

EH1065096 EH001065096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100444217 A ACTIVE AV

EH1065111 EH001065111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888022 A ACTIVE AV

EH106596 EH000106596 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10007890 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066927 EH001066927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100446893 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066932 EH001066932 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100446900 A ACTIVE AV

EH1067112 EH001067112 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100746847 A ACTIVE AV

EH1067840 EH001067840 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100448199 A ACTIVE AV

EH1067992 EH001067992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100448413 A ACTIVE A1

EH1068287 EH001068287 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100448844 A ACTIVE AV

EH1068792 EH001068792 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100449489 A ACTIVE AV

EH1068934 EH001068934 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100449636 A ACTIVE AP

EH1069042 EH001069042 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100449751 A ACTIVE AP

EH1070595 EH001070595 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100451502 A ACTIVE AV

EH1070620 EH001070620 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100451529 A ACTIVE AP

EH1070865 EH001070865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100451826 A ACTIVE AV

EH1072184 EH001072184 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887554 A ACTIVE AV

EH1072432 EH001072432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100561839 A ACTIVE AV

EH1073564 EH001073564 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100455490 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128
4129
4130
4131
4132
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4142
4143
4144
4145
4146
4147
4148
4149
4150
4151
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4154
4155
4156
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4158
4159
4160
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4163
4164
4165
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED KIMBLE KYLE WILLIAM

VERIFIED POOLE MARY HOPE

VERIFIED MEDLIN CARRIE DANAE

VERIFIED DIAZ MARIA LUISA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOIRUP WENDY ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED JACKO-WISE CYNTHIA SHEREE

VERIFIED JONES LINDA MOSS

VERIFIED COX CASEY JAMES

VERIFIED EADES CHRISTIE ANN

VERIFIED KLEIN JOHN ARTHUR

VERIFIED SPADONI VANESSA

VERIFIED WAGAMAN NICHOLAS EUGENE

VERIFIED LEEDER NEIL MALCOLM

VERIFIED DRYSDALE MITCHELL THOMAS

VERIFIED SIOR SARAH KATHLEEN

VERIFIED SECOLA PIERCE GARRETT

VERIFIED SMITH ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STEWART STEVEN LEE

VERIFIED MORALES VLADIMIR

VERIFIED MUTULA LEONARD KIOKO

VERIFIED KIOKO RACHAEL MUMBE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE MARGARET LAURA

VERIFIED TUNNELL MEGAN WHEELER

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGELINI JESSE ARTHUR

VERIFIED ALONSO JOHN FRANCISCO

VERIFIED CLARK RANDALL NORMAN

VERIFIED MATTABONI THOMAS JEFFERSON

VERIFIED MURTHY JAITRA VEDANTA

VERIFIED LEWIS MARY ELISABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING EICHMANN EDWARD GARRY

VERIFIED LONG KATIE THUY

VERIFIED DIFILIPPO TERRY

VERIFIED BRENNAN CORTLYN ANN

VERIFIED FIGGINS DEANNA KAY

VERIFIED WASTI SYED DANYAL

VERIFIED CASTILLO-DAMACEND VIOLETA GLADYS

VERIFIED CROSSAN TARA ANN

VERIFIED DALEY SHANNON ROSE

UNVERIFIED MONROE JOHNETTA ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED BORTHAYRE KARIN JEANNETTE

VERIFIED RAMIREZ DENISA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUECK VIRGINIA BOWMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRETT ANDERSON AVERY

VERIFIED BEAN ANTHONY ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIEM GARY ALAN

VERIFIED DUNN CONNOR REED

VERIFIED BATES DANIEL ALLEN

VERIFIED UNDERDUE KELJUN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER DANIELLE HEATHER

L M N O P Q
4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128
4129
4130
4131
4132
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
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4140
4141
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4143
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4145
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4147
4148
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4155
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YTD PC MASTER

12200  LOCKHART LN RALEIGH NC 27614 12200 LOCKHART LN

6208  WINTHROP DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6208 WINTHROP DR

605  HARRIS POINT WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 605 HARRIS POINT WAY

1900  SHEPARD SCHOOL RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1900 SHEPARD SCHOOL RD

5941  CLARKS FORK DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5941 CLARKS FORK DR

8931  COMMONS TOWNES DR RALEIGH NC 27616 8931 COMMONS TOWNES DR

1924  WOODBLUFF DR WENDELL NC 27591 1924 WOODBLUFF DR

6324  GRACE LILY DR RALEIGH NC 27607 6324 GRACE LILY DR

3312 E ANNALEY DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3312 E ANNALEY DR

JR 228  FURCHES ST RALEIGH NC 27607 228 FURCHES ST

7918  AVERETTE FIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27616 7918 AVERETTE FIELD DR

221  STONE RIVER DR WENDELL NC 27591 221 STONE RIVER DR

1186  LOOKOUT RIDGE RD APEX NC 27502 1186 LOOKOUT RIDGE RD

5253  WINDY HILL DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5253 WINDY HILL DR

6802  EDDY POINT LN RALEIGH NC 27616 6802 EDDY POINT LN

8004  THOMASVILLE CT RALEIGH NC 27612 8004 THOMASVILLE CT

3205  QUIET MILL RD   #B3 RALEIGH NC 27612 3205 QUIET MILL RD # B3

134  SUMMIT AVE RALEIGH NC 27603 134 SUMMIT AVE

1430  COLLEGIATE CIR   #203 RALEIGH NC 27606 1430 COLLEGIATE CIR # 203

8878  ELIZABETH BENNET PL RALEIGH NC 27616 8878 ELIZABETH BENNET PL

8878  ELIZABETH BENNET PL RALEIGH NC 27616 8878 ELIZABETH BENNET PL

3811  ESSEX GARDEN LN RALEIGH NC 27612 3811 ESSEX GARDEN LN

1116  PLATEAU LN RALEIGH NC 27615 1116 PLATEAU LN

311  SCOTLOW WAY MORRISVILLE NC 27560 311 SCOTLOW WAY

1120  IVY LN CARY NC 27511 1120 IVY LN

JR 1027  DRAYMAN PL APEX NC 27502 1027 DRAYMAN PL

506  TRAPPERS RUN DR CARY NC 27513 506 TRAPPERS RUN DR

1049  GOLD ROCK LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1049 GOLD ROCK LN

4113  WESTWOOD PL RALEIGH NC 27613 4113 WESTWOOD PL

1017  MARSHALL FARM ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1017 MARSHALL FARM ST

131  CHINABROOK CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 131 CHINABROOK CT

4400  COTTAGE STONE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4400 COTTAGE STONE DR

7340  JONATHAN DR WENDELL NC 27591 7340 JONATHAN DR

1120  POPLAR CREST DR   #108 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1120 POPLAR CREST DR # 108

2245  MAYO FOREST LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2245 MAYO FOREST LN

4459  STILL PINES DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4459 STILL PINES DR

608  HOUNDSDITCH CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 608 HOUNDSDITCH CIR

3619  GREEN FARM LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3619 GREEN FARM LN

4701  LEAFCREST CT RALEIGH NC 27604 4701 LEAFCREST CT

6425  LAKEWAY DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6425 LAKEWAY DR

7208  LEDFORD GROVE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7208 LEDFORD GROVE LN

4907  LAKEMONT DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4907 LAKEMONT DR

105 E CLARKSVILLE CT CARY NC 27513 105 E CLARKSVILLE CT

1209  BELLRENG DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1209 BELLRENG DR

9201  CARLSWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27613 9201 CARLSWOOD CT

7871  ALLSCOTT WAY RALEIGH NC 27612 7871 ALLSCOTT WAY

1094  THORNROSE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1094 THORNROSE WAY

3213  POMEGRANATE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3213 POMEGRANATE DR

509  TARTAN CIR   #22 RALEIGH NC 27606 509 TARTAN CIR # 22

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

WENDELL NC 27591 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 A

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4117
4118
4119
4120
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4130
4131
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4134
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4137
4138
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4141
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 46 IN Y 6/29/2015 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 57 MD Y 1/1/1987 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL F 35 CO Y 7/6/2015 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

HL F 78 PR N 3/21/2022 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 25 NC Y 7/13/2015 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 34 LA Y 7/21/2015 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 72 VA Y 1/1/1985 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL M 29 CA Y 8/4/2015 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

NL F 30 NY Y 8/15/2015 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL M 56 MI Y 1/1/1984 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 33 FL Y 8/25/2015 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 34 MD Y 9/9/2015 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL M 59 OC Y 9/2/2015 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN U 25 Y 1/6/2022 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL F 25 NY Y 9/10/2015 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 27 IL Y 9/10/2015 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 25 NC Y 9/11/2015 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 26 OC Y 9/25/2015 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

HL M 25 NY Y 10/1/2015 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL M 50 OC Y 10/5/2015 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 44 OC Y 10/5/2015 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 72 MI Y 10/14/2015 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN F 38 TN Y 5/7/2002 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

UN U 26 Y 1/25/2020 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

UN M 25 NC Y 11/3/2015 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL M 32 KY Y 11/9/2015 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 25 NY Y 2/5/2020 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL M 50 NY Y 12/5/2015 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 25 NC Y 12/10/2015 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL M 63 NJ Y 12/14/2015 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 45 OC Y 12/22/2015 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL M 76 NY Y 12/30/2015 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN F 30 Y 2/17/2022 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL F 66 LA Y 1/1/1986 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL M 26 OC Y 1/25/2016 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 77 OC Y 1/14/2016 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 27 NH Y 2/20/2020 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL F 24 NC Y 2/1/2016 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL F 27 NC Y 2/2/2016 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

HL U 49 Y 2/4/2016 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL U 49 Y 2/3/2016 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 25 NC Y 2/5/2016 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN F 24 FL Y 2/5/2016 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

UN M 63 NY Y 2/10/2016 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL M 66 WI Y 2/10/2016 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL M 24 NC Y 2/5/2016 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN M 39 CA Y 2/15/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 39 NC Y 10/10/2008 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 26 OC Y 2/17/2016 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4117
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4120
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
4117
4118
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128
4129
4130
4131
4132
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4142
4143
4144
4145
4146
4147
4148
4149
4150
4151
4152
4153
4154
4155
4156
4157
4158
4159
4160
4161
4162
4163
4164
4165

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001252



YTD PC MASTER

N 1976 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1965 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1987 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1944 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1997 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1988 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1950 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1993 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1992 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1966 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1989 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1988 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1963 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1997 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1997 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1995 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1997 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1996 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1997 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1972 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1978 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1950 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1984 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1996 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1997 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1990 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1997 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1972 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1997 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1959 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1977 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1946 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1992 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1956 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1996 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1945 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1995 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1998 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1995 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1973 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1973 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1997 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1998 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1959 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1956 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1998 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1983 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1983 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1996 |01-31| |01-31|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH1074714 EH001074714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100457293 A ACTIVE AP

EH1075122 EH001075122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100457935 A ACTIVE AV

EH1075144 EH001075144 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100457973 A ACTIVE AV

EH1075270 EH001075270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100458154 A ACTIVE AV

EH1075495 EH001075495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100458523 A ACTIVE AV

EH1075676 EH001075676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100458821 A ACTIVE AP

EH1076048 EH001076048 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885666 A ACTIVE AV

EH1076716 EH001076716 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100460533 A ACTIVE AV

EH1077005 EH001077005 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100461050 A ACTIVE AV

EH1077313 EH001077313 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100461621 A ACTIVE AV

EH1077659 EH001077659 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100462196 A ACTIVE AV

EH10777 EH000010777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 1506950 A ACTIVE AV

EH1077924 EH001077924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100462549 A ACTIVE AP

EH1077977 EH001077977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890725 A ACTIVE AV

EH1078308 EH001078308 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100890628 A ACTIVE AV

EH1078316 EH001078316 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100890631 A ACTIVE AV

EH1078787 EH001078787 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100464071 A ACTIVE AV

EH1079031 EH001079031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100464633 A ACTIVE AV

EH1080277 EH001080277 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100466510 A ACTIVE AV

EH1080801 EH001080801 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100467190 A ACTIVE AV

EH1081048 EH001081048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100776023 A ACTIVE AV

EH1081425 EH001081425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100468060 A ACTIVE AV

EH1081529 EH001081529 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100468200 A ACTIVE AV

EH1081574 EH001081574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100468264 A ACTIVE AV

EH1081909 EH001081909 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100468715 A ACTIVE AP

EH1082025 EH001082025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100468879 A ACTIVE A1

EH1082410 EH001082410 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100469429 A ACTIVE AP

EH1083094 EH001083094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891096 A ACTIVE AV

EH1083298 EH001083298 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100742211 A ACTIVE AV

EH1083528 EH001083528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884446 A ACTIVE AV

EH1083603 EH001083603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100473045 A ACTIVE AV

EH1084336 EH001084336 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890588 A ACTIVE AV

EH1085346 EH001085346 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100474015 A ACTIVE AV

EH1085751 EH001085751 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100841425 A ACTIVE AV

EH1086216 EH001086216 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100475389 A ACTIVE AV

EH1086416 EH001086416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100475681 A ACTIVE A1

EH1086422 EH001086422 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888547 A ACTIVE AV

EH1086466 EH001086466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100475743 A ACTIVE AV

EH1086609 EH001086609 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886745 A ACTIVE AV

EH1087033 EH001087033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100476553 A ACTIVE AV

EH1088174 EH001088174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891565 A ACTIVE AV

EH108900 EH000108900 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10014450 A ACTIVE AV

EH108936 EH000108936 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10014520 A ACTIVE A1

EH1089953 EH001089953 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100480678 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090052 EH001090052 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100480804 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090734 EH001090734 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885153 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090764 EH001090764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100481720 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090967 EH001090967 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100481996 A ACTIVE AP

EH1091072 EH001091072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100482135 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON KACEY CEJAI

VERIFIED PILOSO ELIZABETH ESTHER

VERIFIED VELK ELLIOT JAMES

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ GUZMAN KIRSIS

VERIFIED PADMAPERUMA RASIKA JASCOANTHA

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN-JONES KHALILAH OMEGA

VERIFIED TOBIN JEROME CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CALDWELL RUSSELL LEE

VERIFIED DEMENT EMMA FRANCES

VERIFIED STANG MICHAEL TRACEY

VERIFIED SINAPI MARIO

VERIFIED CHAMBERS STEPHEN LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING KWIATKOWSKI EMMA KATHRYN

VERIFIED COOK ALEXA HAILY

VERIFIED KIM CHA HEE

VERIFIED KIM SONHWAN

VERIFIED ROBIE DAVID KEITH

VERIFIED HAOPSHY MIRANDA

VERIFIED RIVERA JESSICA MARIE

VERIFIED FRUCHTER ZOE L

VERIFIED FRISELLA SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HAYES BRANNAN GRIFFIN

VERIFIED MONEGRO CESPEDES LEAFAL

VERIFIED MUMPASI ERIC ZOLA

VERIFICATION PENDING BENAQUISTA MARYANN

UNVERIFIED CHENNA RAJASEKHAR

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ CELIA VIVIAN ARAGON

VERIFIED MEASE EMILY TAYLOR

VERIFIED SNYDER JACOB PATRICK

VERIFIED ROYSTER JEFFERY

VERIFIED LIPSCOMB DEGAIRAE LAMONT

VERIFIED BEUTLER KENNETH ANTHONY

VERIFIED FINNEY DAILIN

VERIFIED WOODCOCK KENNETH GORDON

VERIFIED JEFFERYS FRANCES LOUISE MORGAN

UNVERIFIED RAMANUJAM VIJAYAPRABHA

VERIFIED WU ELSA YINYU

VERIFIED SIMMONS JULIAN RYAN

VERIFIED BAREFOOT SLATER WELLS

VERIFIED TASHI GONPO

VERIFIED ARNOLD DAMIEN DANIEL

VERIFIED MCKAY MICHAEL DIXON

UNVERIFIED BILLMAN DENISE MUREE

VERIFIED SCHUMAN MATTHEW JOSEPH

VERIFIED TOTH PAULINE PERCONTI

VERIFIED RANDOLPH STANLEY CHIMAISI

VERIFIED CORTES TIFFANY DIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING GARDNER KYLE JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TAHAJ CRASHAWN

L M N O P Q
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3020  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #304 RALEIGH NC 27607 3020 HILLSBOROUGH ST # 304

3021  KINGS CT   #B RALEIGH NC 27606 3021 KINGS CT # B

4816  FOX BRANCH CT RALEIGH NC 27614 4816 FOX BRANCH CT

5209  WALLINGFORD DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5209 WALLINGFORD DR

409  PENDENNIS PARK PL APEX NC 27523 409 PENDENNIS PARK PL

1505  ENDGAME CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1505 ENDGAME CT

112  HARTLAND CT RALEIGH NC 27614 112 HARTLAND CT

JR 2308  EDGEMONT RD WENDELL NC 27591 2308 EDGEMONT RD

2921  WADE AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 2921 WADE AVE

1024  MARGARETS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 1024 MARGARETS LN

2836  KINGSTON MANOR DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2836 KINGSTON MANOR DR

4140  VALLONIA DR CARY NC 27519 4140 VALLONIA DR

707  ELLYNN DR CARY NC 27511 707 ELLYNN DR

2026  QUAIL FOREST DR   #C RALEIGH NC 27609 2026 QUAIL FOREST DR # C

1105  SUMTER POINTE WAY KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1105 SUMTER POINTE WAY

1105  SUMTER POINTE WAY KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1105 SUMTER POINTE WAY

II 2625  CLOUD MIST CIR RALEIGH NC 27614 2625 CLOUD MIST CIR

5027  AVENIDA DEL SOL DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5027 AVENIDA DEL SOL DR

4515  OLDE STREAM CT RALEIGH NC 27612 4515 OLDE STREAM CT

103  INVERNESS CT CARY NC 27511 103 INVERNESS CT

2934  CASONA WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 2934 CASONA WAY

408 W FRANKLIN ST ZEBULON NC 27597 408 W FRANKLIN ST

4907  HOLLENDEN DR   #204 RALEIGH NC 27616 4907 HOLLENDEN DR # 204

4212  MIDDLE OAKS DR   #302 RALEIGH NC 27616 4212 MIDDLE OAKS DR # 302

7806  WEATHERED OAK WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 7806 WEATHERED OAK WAY

379  GRAND HIGHCLERE WAY APEX NC 27523 379 GRAND HIGHCLERE WAY

5070 N NEW HOPE RD   #C RALEIGH NC 27604 5070 N NEW HOPE RD # C

4411  MANOR VILLAGE WAY   #4 RALEIGH NC 27612 4411 MANOR VILLAGE WAY # 4

2215  DUCK POND CIR   #H MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2215 DUCK POND CIR # H

3120  HIDDEN POND DR   #104 RALEIGH NC 27613 3120 HIDDEN POND DR # 104

JR 221  RUBY WALK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 221 RUBY WALK DR

125  WESTONGATE WAY CARY NC 27513 125 WESTONGATE WAY

7520  WINDMILL HARBOR WAY   #2112 RALEIGH NC 27617 7520 WINDMILL HARBOR WAY # 2112

4812  SIX FORKS RD   #902 RALEIGH NC 27609 4812 SIX FORKS RD # 902

1313  HARDIMONT RD   #5 RALEIGH NC 27609 1313 HARDIMONT RD # 5

522  SUTTONS WALK DR CARY NC 27513 522 SUTTONS WALK DR

6520  PENFIELD ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6520 PENFIELD ST

1523  COSTMARY LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1523 COSTMARY LN

1404  HEDGELAWN WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 1404 HEDGELAWN WAY

1223  DONALDSON CT CARY NC 27511 1233 KINGSTON RIDGE RD

3501  CUMBERLAND CREEK RD   #101 RALEIGH NC 27613 3501 CUMBERLAND CREEK RD # 101

1509  CHESTER RD RALEIGH NC 27608 1509 CHESTER RD

7201  BERKSHIRE DOWNS DR RALEIGH NC 27616 7201 BERKSHIRE DOWNS DR

302  BRIDGEGATE DR CARY NC 27519 302 BRIDGEGATE DR

1580  DUNN RD   #1448 RALEIGH NC 27614 1580 DUNN RD # 1448

1120  POPLAR CREST DR   #203 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1120 POPLAR CREST DR # 203

7303  PLUMLEAF RD   #1518 RALEIGH NC 27613 7303 PLUMLEAF RD # 1518

404  WEBSTER ST CARY NC 27511 404 WEBSTER ST

1114  CHANEY RD   #107 RALEIGH NC 27606 1114 CHANEY RD # 107
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

APEX NC 27523 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 A

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 A

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

APEX NC 27523 A

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 O

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 A

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

CARY NC 275115913 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 25 NC Y 2/16/2016 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

HL F 27 NC Y 2/19/2016 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL M 24 NC Y 2/16/2016 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

NL F 58 OC Y 2/16/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 55 OC Y 2/19/2016 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN F 44 TN Y 2/19/2016 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL U 62 Y 1/31/2022 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 43 KS Y 3/7/2016 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

UN F 24 Y 3/10/2016 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL M 49 MN Y 2/2/2016 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 77 OC Y 2/23/2016 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL M 69 AL Y 1/1/1974 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL F 29 NJ Y 3/18/2016 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

UN F 24 NC Y 3/10/2022 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL F 72 OC Y 3/9/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 73 OC Y 3/9/2022 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 25 NC Y 3/15/2016 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN F 31 Y 3/15/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

HL F 36 NY Y 2/27/2016 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 36 NY Y 3/14/2016 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

HL F 31 GA Y 8/18/2020 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL M 24 NC Y 3/24/2016 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

HL M 24 PR Y 4/7/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 40 Y 3/10/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 74 NJ Y 3/22/2016 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 52 OC Y 3/11/2016 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

HL F 31 CA Y 3/16/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN U 26 Y 3/14/2022 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 24 NC Y 2/29/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN M 49 VA Y 1/21/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 33 DC Y 4/12/2007 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

UN M 43 Y 3/9/2022 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

HL F 34 Y 4/27/2016 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN M 58 NC Y 4/19/2016 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 61 VA Y 5/2/2016 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL F 56 Y 5/5/2016 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

UN F 36 OC Y 2/22/2022 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

HL M 28 VA Y 4/30/2016 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

UN U 24 Y 2/9/2022 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

NL M 52 Y 5/10/2016 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

UN M 37 Y 3/16/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 68 GA Y 1/1/1988 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 69 OH Y 1/1/1986 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 UNC

NL M 29 MI Y 6/3/2016 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 89 OH Y 6/3/2016 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

UN M 24 NC Y 1/27/2022 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

HL F 25 NY Y 6/4/2016 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 30 VA Y 5/31/2016 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

UN U 25 NC Y 5/31/2016 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15
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YTD PC MASTER

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4166
4167
4168
4169
4170
4171
4172
4173
4174
4175
4176
4177
4178
4179
4180
4181
4182
4183
4184
4185
4186
4187
4188
4189
4190
4191
4192
4193
4194
4195
4196
4197
4198
4199
4200
4201
4202
4203
4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210
4211
4212
4213
4214

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001262



YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1995 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1998 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1964 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1967 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1978 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1960 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1979 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1998 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1973 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1945 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1953 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1993 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1998 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1950 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1949 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1997 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1991 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1986 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1986 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1991 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1998 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1998 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1982 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1948 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1970 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1991 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1996 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1998 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1973 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1989 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1979 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1988 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1964 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1961 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1966 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1986 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1994 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1998 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1970 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1985 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1954 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1953 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1993 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1933 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1998 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1997 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1992 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1997 |01-31| |01-31|
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1091416 EH001091416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100482576 A ACTIVE AV

EH1091791 EH001091791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100483069 A ACTIVE AV

EH1093249 EH001093249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100485093 A ACTIVE AV

EH1095528 EH001095528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100488300 A ACTIVE AP

EH1095936 EH001095936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100488837 A ACTIVE AV

EH1096000 EH001096000 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100488919 A ACTIVE AV

EH1096728 EH001096728 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100489974 A ACTIVE AV

EH1097151 EH001097151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100490569 A ACTIVE AV

EH1097599 EH001097599 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100491254 A ACTIVE A1

EH1097685 EH001097685 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100491386 A ACTIVE AV

EH1097778 EH001097778 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884565 A ACTIVE AV

EH1098063 EH001098063 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100884869 A ACTIVE AV

EH1099355 EH001099355 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100494305 A ACTIVE AV

EH1100119 EH001100119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100495449 A ACTIVE AV

EH110035 EH000110035 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100597514 A ACTIVE AV

EH1101206 EH001101206 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100497023 A ACTIVE AP

EH1101923 EH001101923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100498064 A ACTIVE AV

EH1102063 EH001102063 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100498278 A ACTIVE AV

EH1102184 EH001102184 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100498438 A ACTIVE AV

EH1103254 EH001103254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100500049 A ACTIVE A1

EH1104577 EH001104577 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100502073 A ACTIVE AV

EH1104601 EH001104601 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100502109 A ACTIVE AV

EH1105163 EH001105163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100502946 A ACTIVE AP

EH1106206 EH001106206 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100504679 A ACTIVE AV

EH1106273 EH001106273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100504791 A ACTIVE AV

EH1106355 EH001106355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100504917 A ACTIVE AV

EH110642 EH000110642 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10020114 A ACTIVE AV

EH110710 EH000110710 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10020295 A ACTIVE AV

EH110749 EH000110749 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10020399 A ACTIVE A1

EH1107792 EH001107792 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100507064 A ACTIVE A1

EH1107940 EH001107940 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100883652 A ACTIVE AV

EH1108561 EH001108561 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100508289 A ACTIVE AV

EH110888 EH000110888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10021041 A ACTIVE AV

EH1109194 EH001109194 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100509246 A ACTIVE AP

EH1109334 EH001109334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100509457 A ACTIVE A1

EH110936 EH000110936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10021138 A ACTIVE AV

EH1109875 EH001109875 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100510272 A ACTIVE AV

EH1110752 EH001110752 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100511598 A ACTIVE AV

EH1110855 EH001110855 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100511779 A ACTIVE AV

EH1110914 EH001110914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100839727 A ACTIVE AV

EH1111360 EH001111360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888592 A ACTIVE AV

EH1112527 EH001112527 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100514393 A ACTIVE AV

EH111257 EH000111257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10021895 A ACTIVE AV

EH1112955 EH001112955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100515107 A ACTIVE AV

EH1113630 EH001113630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100516178 A ACTIVE AV

EH1113643 EH001113643 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100516198 A ACTIVE AV

EH1114585 EH001114585 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100517580 A ACTIVE AV

EH1114687 EH001114687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100517736 A ACTIVE AP

EH1116431 EH001116431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886723 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MIXON ASHLEY JNE

VERIFIED BISTOK KELLY

VERIFIED ROGERS KIAIRA MARKEE

VERIFICATION PENDING VEGA NATASHA ROSE ANGELES

VERIFIED FELTYCH BRIANNA MARIE

VERIFIED ZAVALA KAREN GUADALUPE

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM MCKENNA KATHRYN

VERIFIED HUTCHENS KRISTI MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED GALVAN CINDY

VERIFIED LEE BESSIE HOWARD

VERIFIED DESALVO REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED KIPER LUKE DAVIS

VERIFIED KELMELL JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED DINH ANH KIEU

VERIFIED DONNELLY SUSAN ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WINKLEMAN EMILY LING

VERIFIED LARSEN CAROL ANN

VERIFIED WOOTTON CLYDE FRANCIS

VERIFIED COLVIN JOSHUA DAVID

UNVERIFIED VASHAEE DARYOOSH

VERIFIED KOTHA SRINIVASA RAO

VERIFIED KHAMISA HENA NASIR

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL HARESH SHIVLAL

VERIFIED DRUM CALEB COLE

VERIFIED PATTERSON CAMERON SMITH

VERIFIED HENDRIX DIANE KAY

VERIFIED GRAVES BEVERLY BLEVENS

VERIFIED SOUTHERN MARK HOLT

UNVERIFIED EDWARDS MICHAEL C

UNVERIFIED BARRETT JENNIFER NASH

VERIFIED GILSTRAP KELLY LYNN

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW

VERIFIED MOORE RICHARD BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBSTER MARY FRANCES

UNVERIFIED CAVENAUGH ADAM JEROME

VERIFIED VALLETTA MARK JOSEPH

VERIFIED LASEK VIRGINIA ADAIRE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JACKSON TATE

VERIFIED KOUBA EMILY HOPE

VERIFIED MILLER DREW MICHAEL

VERIFIED MEAS MARIENNA SIE

VERIFIED GARLAND JANE MARIE

VERIFIED DONALDSON KELLY HALL

VERIFIED JARMER HANNAH FRANCES

VERIFIED SCIBETTA RACHEL MARIE

VERIFIED MICHAELS EILEEN HAGERTY

VERIFIED NAKAGAWARA ESTHER MALIA HIROMI

VERIFICATION PENDING GEHWEILER WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFIED AMICK SAMANTHA NICOLE
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YTD PC MASTER

11421  ALPINE MEADOW LN   #107 RALEIGH NC 27614 11421 ALPINE MEADOW LN # 107

4810  PINE GLEN CT ROLESVILLE NC 27571 4810 PINE GLEN CT

4704  BROCKTON DR   #C RALEIGH NC 27604 9808 GLENBRIDGE WAY APT 926

1020 W PEACE ST   #R1 RALEIGH NC 27605 1020 W PEACE ST # R1

308  ORCHARD PARK DR CARY NC 27513 308 ORCHARD PARK DR

818  SHEFFORD TOWN DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 818 SHEFFORD TOWN DR

1605  RIVER MILL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1605 RIVER MILL DR

1309  LENNOX PL RALEIGH NC 27612 1309 LENNOX PL

3820  TAVISTON CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3820 TAVISTON CT

4000  ST JAMES CHURCH RD   #104 RALEIGH NC 27604 4000 ST JAMES CHURCH RD # 104

4252  VALLONIA DR CARY NC 27519 4252 VALLONIA DR

2326  WALDEN CREEK DR APEX NC 27523 2326 WALDEN CREEK DR

5324  WATKINS RD WENDELL NC 27591 5324 WATKINS RD

205  COURTHOUSE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 205 COURTHOUSE DR

664  ROCKBANK LOOP WENDELL NC 27591 664 ROCKBANK LOOP

1221  CHALK MAPLE DR CARY NC 27519 1221 CHALK MAPLE DR

1732  HASENTREE VILLA LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1732 HASENTREE VILLA LN

11116  BRASS KETTLE RD RALEIGH NC 27614 11116 BRASS KETTLE RD

1234  HAMILTON CT   #B CARY NC 27511 1234 HAMILTON CT # B

4900  STILLMEADOW RD RALEIGH NC 27604 4900 STILLMEADOW RD

1304  BRAVURA DR CARY NC 27519 1304 BRAVURA DR

104  CARTER GROVE CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 104 CARTER GROVE CT

3009  SENTINEL FERRY LN CARY NC 27519 3009 SENTINEL FERRY LN

1315  DALE ST RALEIGH NC 27605 1315 DALE ST

3706  CARNEGIE LN RALEIGH NC 27612 3706 CARNEGIE LN

1439  BASINGER CT RALEIGH NC 27612 1439 BASINGER CT

6114  PARKER CROFT CT RALEIGH NC 27609 6114 PARKER CROFT CT

6801  HOLLY MILL CT RALEIGH NC 27613 6801 HOLLY MILL CT

2609  DIAMONDHITCH TRL RALEIGH NC 27615 2609 DIAMONDHITCH TRL

985  BRISTOL BRIDGE DR CARY NC 27519 985 BRISTOL BRIDGE DR

7807  LILLYHURST DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7807 LILLYHURST DR

7401  TYNEWIND DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7401 TYNEWIND DR

777  STRATHWOOD WAY ROLESVILLE NC 27571 777 STRATHWOOD WAY

332  MARSHCROFT WAY ROLESVILLE NC 27571 332 MARSHCROFT WAY

7609  BALLARD HILL LN CARY NC 27519 7609 BALLARD HILL LN

582  WIMBLETON DR RALEIGH NC 27609 582 WIMBLETON DR

1311  WAKE FOREST RD RALEIGH NC 27604 1311 WAKE FOREST RD

4100  CITY OF OAKS WYND RALEIGH NC 27612 4100 CITY OF OAKS WYND

414  FORSYTH ST RALEIGH NC 27609 414 FORSYTH ST

5602  FALLS OF NEUSE RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27609 5602 FALLS OF NEUSE RD # A

4720  PARKVILLE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 4720 PARKVILLE DR

110  TALISMAN WAY   #209 RALEIGH NC 27615 110 TALISMAN WAY # 209

1625  PINEVIEW DR RALEIGH NC 27606 1625 PINEVIEW DR

2217  DAHLGREEN RD RALEIGH NC 27615 2217 DAHLGREEN RD

7504  MILESTONE CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7504 MILESTONE CT

1709  WHITTINGTON DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1709 WHITTINGTON DR

3909  GLENLAKE GARDEN DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3909 GLENLAKE GARDEN DR

JR 122  HILLCREST RD   #1B RALEIGH NC 27605 122 HILLCREST RD # 1B

7611  SUMTER HEIGHTS CT   #1302 RALEIGH NC 27617 7611 SUMTER HEIGHTS CT # 1302
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27614 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282734338 B

RALEIGH NC 27605 O

CARY NC 27513 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27523 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27519 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

CARY NC 27511 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

CARY NC 27519 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 O

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 35 OH Y 5/26/2016 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

UN F 46 PA Y 6/20/2016 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 ROL

NL F 24 Y 6/15/2016 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

UN F 24 GU Y 7/7/2016 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

UN F 32 IL Y 7/13/2016 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL F 29 CA Y 7/14/2016 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 26 NC Y 7/14/2016 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 UNC

NL F 54 NC Y 7/18/2016 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

HL F 25 NC Y 7/18/2016 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

UN U 63 Y 7/21/2016 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

UN F 52 Y 1/21/2022 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 24 NC Y 1/25/2022 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 47 LA Y 7/25/2016 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL F 41 OC Y 8/3/2016 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL F 57 FL Y 2/9/2018 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 WEN

NL F 24 NC Y 8/5/2016 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL F 72 NJ Y 7/13/2016 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN U 72 WV Y 8/11/2016 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 27 NY Y 8/2/2016 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

UN M 51 OC Y 8/16/2016 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 UNC

UN M 48 OC Y 8/23/2016 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

UN F 41 OC Y 8/24/2016 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 60 OC Y 8/25/2016 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL M 24 Y 8/25/2016 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 35 NE Y 8/29/2016 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 72 IA Y 8/29/2016 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 81 IN Y 1/1/1988 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

UN M 65 NC Y 1/1/1986 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1984 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

NL F 52 CT Y 9/1/2016 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN F 26 NC Y 1/13/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 45 DC Y 9/7/2016 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 63 SC Y 1/1/1984 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 72 KY Y 9/8/2016 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL M 44 NC Y 9/12/2016 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL M 65 CA Y 1/1/1984 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL F 27 FL Y 9/12/2016 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

UN M 27 Y 9/19/2016 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN U 26 Y 9/15/2016 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

UN U 26 Y 9/6/2016 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

UN F 38 MA Y 2/23/2022 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 57 MD Y 9/22/2016 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 54 NC Y 1/1/1986 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL F 25 Y 9/19/2016 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

NL F 32 MO Y 9/25/2016 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

UN F 59 PA Y 9/28/2016 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL F 39 HI Y 9/28/2016 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN M 69 NC Y 9/29/2016 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

UN F 29 Y 2/8/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10C 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13
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YTD PC MASTER

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BB BC BD BE
4215
4216
4217
4218
4219
4220
4221
4222
4223
4224
4225
4226
4227
4228
4229
4230
4231
4232
4233
4234
4235
4236
4237
4238
4239
4240
4241
4242
4243
4244
4245
4246
4247
4248
4249
4250
4251
4252
4253
4254
4255
4256
4257
4258
4259
4260
4261
4262
4263

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001271



YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1976 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1998 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1998 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1990 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1993 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1996 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1968 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1997 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1959 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1970 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1998 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1975 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1981 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1965 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1998 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1950 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1950 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1995 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1971 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1974 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1981 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1962 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1998 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1987 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1950 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1941 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1957 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1954 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1970 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1996 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1977 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1959 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1950 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1978 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1957 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1995 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1995 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1996 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1996 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1984 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1965 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1968 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1997 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1990 |07-11| |07-11|

N 1963 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1983 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1953 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1993 |08-03| |08-03|
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1116527 EH001116527 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100520572 A ACTIVE AV

EH1116880 EH001116880 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100521104 A ACTIVE AV

EH1117046 EH001117046 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100521357 A ACTIVE AV

EH1117751 EH001117751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100522445 A ACTIVE AV

EH1118199 EH001118199 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100523157 A ACTIVE AV

EH1118759 EH001118759 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100524008 A ACTIVE AV

EH1119831 EH001119831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100525608 A ACTIVE A1

EH1119868 EH001119868 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100525675 A ACTIVE AV

EH1119978 EH001119978 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100525844 A ACTIVE AV

EH1120434 EH001120434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100526529 A ACTIVE AV

EH112121 EH000112121 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10023723 A ACTIVE A1

EH1122794 EH001122794 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100530518 A ACTIVE A1

EH1122928 EH001122928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100530735 A ACTIVE AV

EH1122973 EH001122973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100530814 A ACTIVE AV

EH1123315 EH001123315 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100579883 A ACTIVE AV

EH1123493 EH001123493 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100531708 A ACTIVE AV

EH112429 EH000112429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10024603 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124480 EH001124480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100533376 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124929 EH001124929 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100534119 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124932 EH001124932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100534124 A ACTIVE AV

EH1126361 EH001126361 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100536632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1126604 EH001126604 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100537018 A ACTIVE AV

EH1127833 EH001127833 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100538953 A ACTIVE AV

EH1128621 EH001128621 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100540178 A ACTIVE AV

EH1128755 EH001128755 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100742617 A ACTIVE AV

EH1129280 EH001129280 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100541164 A ACTIVE AV

EH1130482 EH001130482 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100543083 A ACTIVE AV

EH1131832 EH001131832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100545151 A ACTIVE AV

EH1131895 EH001131895 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100545276 A ACTIVE AV

EH1132104 EH001132104 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100545632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1132186 EH001132186 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100545794 A ACTIVE AP

EH1132217 EH001132217 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100545868 A ACTIVE AV

EH1132222 EH001132222 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885292 A ACTIVE AV

EH1132418 EH001132418 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100546174 A ACTIVE AV

EH113317 EH000113317 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10026934 A ACTIVE A1

EH1133611 EH001133611 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100548410 A ACTIVE A1

EH113376 EH000113376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10027282 A ACTIVE A1

EH1133935 EH001133935 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100548845 A ACTIVE AV

EH1136108 EH001136108 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100551707 A ACTIVE AV

EH1136897 EH001136897 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100552794 A ACTIVE AP

EH1137298 EH001137298 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100553242 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137517 EH001137517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100553484 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137564 EH001137564 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100553543 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137795 EH001137795 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100553870 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137875 EH001137875 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100553995 A ACTIVE AV

EH1138116 EH001138116 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100554320 A ACTIVE A1

EH1138271 EH001138271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100554533 A ACTIVE AV

EH1138378 EH001138378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100554674 A ACTIVE AV

EH1139145 EH001139145 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100555600 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SMITH HANNAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED SNYDER BRIAN ANTHONY

VERIFIED CROZIER JONATHAN PETER WESLEY

VERIFIED STEVONS TINA SAMARIA

VERIFIED LAWLESS PETER ANDREW

VERIFIED LEVITAN BEN C

UNVERIFIED WESTBROOK TELEZA

VERIFIED ROLAND AUSTIN MATTHEW

VERIFIED VAKOSOKA LANDRYE MENGA

VERIFIED PITTMAN WANDA TONNETTE

UNVERIFIED ROBINETTE CAROL LADONNA

UNVERIFIED TAPIA JOSE

VERIFIED PISANO KERRI-ANN NICOLE

VERIFIED ASHFORD EARL WILLIAM

VERIFIED HUGHES SHONDIA LATOYA

VERIFIED MACON MARTRICE NIYA

VERIFIED WARD JOHN MARK

VERIFIED MCQUEEN JEMIAH DEVONTE

VERIFIED ROLFSON JOSEPH NEIL

VERIFIED LYNCH MELVIN FITZGERALD

VERIFIED FORT LACEY KIRKLAND

VERIFIED FLEITZ LINDSAY MARIE

VERIFIED KING DARRIN ROBERT

VERIFIED MORGAN CAINE DAVID

VERIFIED ANDERSON SPENCER CLARK

VERIFIED PATEL SEJAN BHUPENDRA

VERIFIED SCHNURR PAUL BENJAMIN

VERIFIED ANDERSON DEON TERRY

VERIFIED LEE JONG HOON

VERIFIED HARRISON CAYLAN ASHLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING REGAN JAMES PATRICK

VERIFIED CURTIS BONIFACIA

VERIFIED YOUNG NICHOLAS JOSEPH

VERIFIED MATTHEWS HANNAH NICOLE

UNVERIFIED STALLINGS CHERYL E

UNVERIFIED BAILEY JELANI ALI

UNVERIFIED HAYNES ROBERT F

VERIFIED SHAW SHELBY DAWN

VERIFIED FREE JOSEPH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TART ERIN OVERTON

VERIFIED WESTPHALEN TAYLOR RENEE

VERIFIED FORBES BRYSON AMARE

VERIFIED GUDIEL HEINRICH WILHELM

VERIFIED ESKRA MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED HEATH GARY EDWARD

UNVERIFIED LANZILLI JOAN

VERIFIED MERCHANT SALWA

VERIFIED HENNESSY JAMES THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WARE JOHN FAULCONER

L M N O P Q
4264
4265
4266
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4270
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4273
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YTD PC MASTER

6725  QUEEN ANNES DR RALEIGH NC 27613 6725 QUEEN ANNES DR

305  OBERLIN RD   #122 RALEIGH NC 27605 P O BOX 3151

3724  YORKTOWN PL RALEIGH NC 27609 3724 YORKTOWN PL

4835  HOLLENDEN DR   #D RALEIGH NC 27616 4835 HOLLENDEN DR # D

5708  HARRINGTON GROVE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 5708 HARRINGTON GROVE DR

4317  WORLEY DR RALEIGH NC 27613 PO BOX 58781

2203  RED KNOT LN APEX NC 27502 2203 RED KNOT LN

417  KINGSWOOD DR CARY NC 27513 417 KINGSWOOD DR

240  BRISK DR ZEBULON NC 27597 240 BRISK DR

4808  SIX FORKS RD   #2118 RALEIGH NC 27609 4808 SIX FORKS RD # 2118

9533  HANGING ROCK RD RALEIGH NC 27613 9533 HANGING ROCK RD

JR 215  WESTOVER DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 215 WESTOVER DR

1214  MARLBOROUGH RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1214 MARLBOROUGH RD

JR 1420  SAGE TREE DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1420 SAGE TREE DR

3016  VAN DORN RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3016 VAN DORN RD

4830  NEUSE VISTA WAY   #201 RALEIGH NC 27616 4830 NEUSE VISTA WAY # 201

106  ROSE SKY CT CARY NC 27513 106 ROSE SKY CT

236  MAYNARD SUMMIT WAY CARY NC 27511 236 MAYNARD SUMMIT WAY

224  DAYMIRE GLEN LN CARY NC 27519 224 DAYMIRE GLEN LN

3009  BUNNFIELD DR ZEBULON NC 27597 3009 BUNNFIELD DR

1004  GRAND RIDGE DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 1004 GRAND RIDGE DR

1002  CAMBRIDGE RIVER CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1002 CAMBRIDGE RIVER CT

4109  GALLATREE LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4109 GALLATREE LN

1000 W GANNON AVE ZEBULON NC 27597 3525 LANGSTON RD

6810  SANDWELL LN   #201 RALEIGH NC 27607 6810 SANDWELL LN # 201

1006  MONTVALE RIDGE DR CARY NC 27519 1006 MONTVALE RIDGE DR

707  RICHMOND ST RALEIGH NC 27609 707 RICHMOND ST

653  GRANITE CREEK DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 653 GRANITE CREEK DR

4009  FENCREST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4009 FENCREST CT

6705  TWIN TREE CT RALEIGH NC 27613 6705 TWIN TREE CT

205  KURTNER CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 205 KURTNER CT

2599  EVANS RD   #232 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2599 EVANS RD # 232

412  WALNUT WOODS DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 412 WALNUT WOODS DR

7817  SPUNGOLD ST RALEIGH NC 27617 2599 EVANS RD

4409  MACINTYRE CMNS RALEIGH NC 27606 4409 MACINTYRE CMNS

712  TUCKER ST   #408 RALEIGH NC 27603 712 TUCKER ST # 408

JR 4521  WENCHELSEA PL RALEIGH NC 27612 4521 WENCHELSEA PL

3428  LEONARD ST RALEIGH NC 27607 3428 LEONARD ST

3300  BARNSTABLE CT RALEIGH NC 27612 3300 BARNSTABLE CT

402  CHAPLIN ST WENDELL NC 27591 402 CHAPLIN ST

5929  DIXON DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5929 DIXON DR

6801  SANDWELL LN   #306 RALEIGH NC 27607 6801 SANDWELL LN # 306

4217  LIVE OAK RD RALEIGH NC 27604 4217 LIVE OAK RD

102  HILSDORF CT CARY NC 27513 102 HILSDORF CT

2909  MARS ST RALEIGH NC 27604 2909 MARS ST

1037  LINENHALL WAY   #6 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1037 LINENHALL WAY # 6

3116  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #100 RALEIGH NC 27607 3116 HILLSBOROUGH ST # 100

5008  PEACHTREE TOWN LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5008 PEACHTREE TOWN LN

III 127  CRESTVIEW RD RALEIGH NC 27609 127 CRESTVIEW RD

R S T U V W
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RALEIGH NC 27613 U

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27658 W

APEX NC 27502 B

CARY NC 27513 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27511 B

CARY NC 27519 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 276109217 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27609 U

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

APT 138 MORRISVILLE NC 275606274 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

CARY NC 27513 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
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4270
4271
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4281
4282
4283
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4286
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4291
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 29 Y 10/10/2016 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL M 46 DC Y 10/10/2016 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

UN M 24 NY Y 10/7/2016 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

UN F 26 NC Y 10/4/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 32 VA Y 10/5/2016 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 64 NY Y 10/3/2016 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 34 OC Y 10/14/2016 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 30 MD Y 10/12/2016 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 35 OC Y 9/19/2016 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 61 NC Y 10/10/2016 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN F 73 NC Y 1/1/1985 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

HL M 56 OC Y 10/14/2016 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

UN F 30 Y 10/11/2016 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

UN F 57 OH Y 10/14/2016 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 41 NJ Y 2/19/2014 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL U 41 NC Y 10/14/2016 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL M 63 NC Y 1/1/1987 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 28 NC Y 10/14/2016 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 73 OH Y 10/14/2016 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

UN M 49 NC Y 10/13/2016 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

UN F 35 AL Y 10/14/2016 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL F 34 CA Y 10/14/2016 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

UN M 48 IA Y 10/29/2016 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

UN M 28 Y 11/1/2016 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN M 29 NC Y 2/7/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN M 44 OC Y 11/2/2016 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN M 45 NC Y 11/4/2016 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

NL M 39 RI Y 11/5/2016 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

UN M 45 OC Y 11/5/2016 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 24 VA Y 8/30/2016 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

UN M 33 Y 3/31/2016 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

HL F 43 NY Y 10/12/2016 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 24 NY Y 1/27/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL U 26 NC Y 10/14/2016 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 69 FL Y 1/1/1984 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL M 29 NY Y 12/1/2016 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL M 64 NC Y 1/1/1985 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL F 55 NC Y 11/2/2016 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL M 40 CA Y 12/29/2016 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL

NL F 24 NC Y 8/11/2016 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL F 32 MD Y 1/13/2017 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL M 24 NC Y 10/10/2016 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

HL M 40 OC Y 1/17/2017 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 46 NJ Y 10/21/2016 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL M 62 IL Y 1/25/2017 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL F 74 NY Y 1/27/2017 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 35 OC Y 1/31/2017 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL M 31 CT Y 1/30/2017 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL M 54 VA Y 2/9/2017 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282
4283
4284
4285
4286
4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4298
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
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YTD PC MASTER

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282
4283
4284
4285
4286
4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4298
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001280



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282
4283
4284
4285
4286
4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4298
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282
4283
4284
4285
4286
4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4298
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1976 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1998 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1996 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1990 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1958 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1988 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1992 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1987 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1961 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1949 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1966 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1992 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1965 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1981 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1981 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1959 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1994 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1949 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1973 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1987 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1988 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1974 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1994 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1993 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1978 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1977 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1983 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1977 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1998 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1989 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1979 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1998 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1996 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1953 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1993 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1958 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1967 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1982 |01-29| |01-29|

N 1998 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1990 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1998 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1982 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1976 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1960 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1948 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1987 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1991 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1968 |01-37| |01-37|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4264
4265
4266
4267
4268
4269
4270
4271
4272
4273
4274
4275
4276
4277
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282
4283
4284
4285
4286
4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4296
4297
4298
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1139622 EH001139622 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100556253 A ACTIVE AV

EH1139762 EH001139762 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100556440 A ACTIVE AV

EH1141419 EH001141419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100558670 A ACTIVE AP

EH1142191 EH001142191 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100559694 A ACTIVE AV

EH1142230 EH001142230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100559745 A ACTIVE AP

EH1143017 EH001143017 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100560757 A ACTIVE A1

EH1143642 EH001143642 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100561558 A ACTIVE AP

EH1144919 EH001144919 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100563225 A ACTIVE AP

EH1146438 EH001146438 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100565136 A ACTIVE AP

EH1146521 EH001146521 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100565237 A ACTIVE AV

EH1146636 EH001146636 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100565373 A ACTIVE AV

EH1146868 EH001146868 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100565666 A ACTIVE AV

EH1146937 EH001146937 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100565756 A ACTIVE AP

EH1147002 EH001147002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100565836 A ACTIVE AV

EH1147043 EH001147043 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100565884 A ACTIVE AV

EH1147201 EH001147201 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100566100 A ACTIVE AV

EH1147975 EH001147975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100567114 A ACTIVE AV

EH1148124 EH001148124 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100567300 A ACTIVE AV

EH1148594 EH001148594 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100567924 A ACTIVE AV

EH1148912 EH001148912 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100568333 A ACTIVE AV

EH1149735 EH001149735 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100569394 A ACTIVE AV

EH1152869 EH001152869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100573230 A ACTIVE AV

EH1152871 EH001152871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100573232 A ACTIVE AP

EH1153656 EH001153656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100574204 A ACTIVE AV

EH1153846 EH001153846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889878 A ACTIVE AV

EH1154805 EH001154805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100575785 A ACTIVE AV

EH115495 EH000115495 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10035018 A ACTIVE AP

EH1155315 EH001155315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100576412 A ACTIVE AV

EH1155763 EH001155763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100577021 A ACTIVE AV

EH1158088 EH001158088 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100580242 A ACTIVE AP

EH1158210 EH001158210 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100580395 A ACTIVE AV

EH1158220 EH001158220 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100580406 A ACTIVE AV

EH1159510 EH001159510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100582140 A ACTIVE AV

EH1160005 EH001160005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100582821 A ACTIVE AV

EH1160128 EH001160128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100583040 A ACTIVE AV

EH1161873 EH001161873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100585627 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163282 EH001163282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100587654 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163623 EH001163623 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100588117 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163869 EH001163869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100588473 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163906 EH001163906 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100588519 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163994 EH001163994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100588649 A ACTIVE A1

EH1164025 EH001164025 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883013 A ACTIVE AV

EH1165178 EH001165178 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100590350 A ACTIVE AV

EH1166031 EH001166031 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100591520 A ACTIVE AV

EH1166437 EH001166437 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100592062 A ACTIVE AV

EH1166817 EH001166817 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100592599 A ACTIVE AV

EH1167145 EH001167145 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100592986 A ACTIVE A1

EH1168295 EH001168295 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100594347 A ACTIVE AV

EH1168460 EH001168460 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100594557 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GEORGE LONEN RICHARD

VERIFIED BILODEAU DAVIS ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOLBECK KASSANDRA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TANG VIVIAN WEI MUN

VERIFICATION PENDING STAUDENMAIER LAUREN NICOLE

UNVERIFIED WASHUT ANDREW JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING FLANAGAN BRAYDEN COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHINELLI ANTHONY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PHAM HAI MINH NGUYEN

VERIFIED JESKA RACHEL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BRUECK BRIDGETTE CHEYENNE

VERIFIED KEARNS JASON THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN KATHLEEN M

VERIFIED STOCK NICOLE RUFFALO

VERIFIED RESTUCH SUZANNE MARIE

VERIFIED KARAMI AZAM

VERIFIED BREDOW ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED VACHIERI EDMUND BLAINE

VERIFIED FEDENISN JOHN HENRY

VERIFIED CORNELIUS ALLISON MARIE

VERIFIED GROSS JEAN

VERIFIED ORTEGA-MACKENZIE JULIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNE JENNIFER ASHLEY

VERIFIED FINLEY KATHRYN SMITH

VERIFIED BOOTON JULIE ELEANOR

VERIFIED SKIBBE DAVID STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS WALTER LEROY

VERIFIED HAYNESWORTH MICHELLE LEE

VERIFIED JOHNSON-REEVES CASANDRA DIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN COURTNEY CHAUNISE

VERIFIED ASSADURIAN ROBERT PATRICK

VERIFIED ANDERSON LINDSAY MCKAY

VERIFIED FOLEY COLIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED HAMILTON NATALIE ANN

VERIFIED CARRASCO EDWIN KRISTIAN

VERIFIED BORKOWSKI SEAN LEO HARJANI

VERIFIED ELLING AXEL ARMIN

VERIFIED LANGE YVONNE L

VERIFIED ROGERS DASHEA MONET

VERIFIED GOPAL DEEPA

UNVERIFIED RILEY SHAKURA QWANZA MULLIGAN

VERIFIED PROCOPIO KELLY LYNN

VERIFIED CHALLENGER PAULA IRIS

VERIFIED SOTO ANASTASIA ALAINA

VERIFIED JOHNSON JESSICA STARR

VERIFIED BOHLEN ERIC CHARLES

UNVERIFIED MAUZY JUSTIN SCOTT

VERIFIED REAGAN SHAINA ROSE

VERIFIED GINSBURG PHILIP FRANCIS RAYMOND

L M N O P Q
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361
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YTD PC MASTER

1700  WESCOTT DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1700 WESCOTT DR

2104  LODESTAR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2104 LODESTAR DR

2260  HOUSECREEK TRL   #111 RALEIGH NC 27607 2260 HOUSECREEK TRL # 111

617  KANKAKEE CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 617 KANKAKEE CT

500  DROLMOND DR RALEIGH NC 27615 500 DROLMOND DR

6904  CHAMONIX PL RALEIGH NC 27613 6904 CHAMONIX PL

409  GRANITE CREEK DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 409 GRANITE CREEK DR

206  BENWELL CT CARY NC 27519 206 BENWELL CT

2205  LAUREL VALLEY WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 330 WALDEN STATION DR

100  CRYSTLEWOOD CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 100 CRYSTLEWOOD CT

1022 S MAIN ST   #C WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1022 S MAIN ST # C

309  BEACON FALLS CT CARY NC 27519 309 BEACON FALLS CT

2025  TRAVIANNA CT RALEIGH NC 27609 2025 TRAVIANNA CT

328  PLOTT HOUND LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 328 PLOTT HOUND LN

8429  GARNET ROSE LN RALEIGH NC 27615 8429 GARNET ROSE LN

7928  MILLTRACE RUN RALEIGH NC 27615 7928 MILLTRACE RUN

3224  RISE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3224 RISE DR

2748  ANDOVER GLEN RD RALEIGH NC 27604 2748 ANDOVER GLEN RD

8804  BARKSTON GARDENS LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8804 BARKSTON GARDENS LN

105  ABBOTT LN CARY NC 27513 105 ABBOTT LN

113  DISRAELI DR CARY NC 27513 113 DISRAELI DR

5204  QUAIL MEADOW DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5204 QUAIL MEADOW DR

102  COLLIER PL   #2C CARY NC 27513 102 COLLIER PL # 2C

200  PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST RALEIGH NC 27609 200 PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST

260  BEECHTREE DR CARY NC 27513 260 BEECHTREE DR

404  ROYAL TOWER WAY CARY NC 27513 404 ROYAL TOWER WAY

JR 108  OLYMPIC DR CARY NC 27513 108 OLYMPIC DR

4601  WEDGEWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27604 4601 WEDGEWOOD DR

503 W CHATHAM ST   #D16 APEX NC 27502 503 W CHATHAM ST # D16

1100  NEW WORLD CIR   #204 RALEIGH NC 27615 202 QUEEN ST

333  BARONET BEND DR CARY NC 27513 333 BARONET BEND DR

333  BARONET BEND DR CARY NC 27513 333 BARONET BEND DR

405  CLOVER LN   #E RALEIGH NC 27604 405 CLOVER LN # E

2681  NOBLEWOOD CIR   #2312 RALEIGH NC 27604 2681 NOBLEWOOD CIR # 2312

2000  BRENTMOOR DR   #210 RALEIGH NC 27604 2000 BRENTMOOR DR # 210

511  FAYETTEVILLE ST   #1519 RALEIGH NC 27601 511 FAYETTEVILLE ST # 1519

113  VICKSBURG DR CARY NC 27513 113 VICKSBURG DR

700  GARDEN CLUB WAY WENDELL NC 27591 700 GARDEN CLUB WAY

5536  BURNLEE PL RALEIGH NC 27609 5536 BURNLEE PL

2220  VALLEY EDGE DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27614 2220 VALLEY EDGE DR # 105

2302  TURTLE POINT DR RALEIGH NC 27604 2302 TURTLE POINT DR

6021  PRESCOTT POND DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6021 PRESCOTT POND DR

136  ARVIND OAKS CIR CARY NC 27519 136 ARVIND OAKS CIR

1248  SWEETGRASS ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 8309 SWEET ALMOND DR

8813  WELLSLEY WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 8813 WELLSLEY WAY

8704  HARROGATE CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8704 HARROGATE CT

4801  PATTON RIDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27612 4801 PATTON RIDGE CT

2612  CONSTITUTION DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2612 CONSTITUTION DR

7209  MADIERA CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7209 MADIERA CT

R S T U V W
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001286



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

CARY NC 27519 W

APT 202 CHARLOTTE NC 282628606 O

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 M

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 O

CARY NC 27513 O

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

APEX NC 27502 B

ELIZABETH CITY NC 279093942 B

CARY NC 27513 M

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 A

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 275406075 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001287



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 24 NC Y 2/7/2017 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 2/22/2017 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 25 SD Y 3/17/2017 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL F 50 OC Y 4/3/2017 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 30 CA Y 3/30/2017 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL M 33 AZ Y 4/11/2017 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL M 23 AK Y 2/3/2017 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL M 23 NJ Y 3/14/2017 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL M 23 KS Y 6/3/2017 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 23 NJ Y 10/10/2016 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL F 23 NC Y 5/12/2017 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

UN M 39 IL Y 5/31/2017 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 76 PA N 6/7/2017 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL F 44 NY Y 6/13/2017 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

NL F 57 CA Y 6/8/2017 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 64 OC Y 6/12/2017 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

UN F 30 MO Y 6/22/2017 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL M 33 NC Y 6/23/2017 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 68 Y 6/28/2017 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 27 NY Y 7/5/2017 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL M 43 Y 7/13/2017 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

HL F 23 OC Y 10/10/2016 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN U 23 Y 5/9/2017 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 80 NC Y 8/18/2017 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN F 65 Y 3/3/2022 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL M 47 IL Y 8/28/2017 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL M 70 PA Y 1/1/1988 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 46 NY Y 9/5/2017 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL F 32 CA Y 9/6/2017 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN F 26 Y 9/29/2017 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL M 48 CA Y 9/25/2017 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 42 FL Y 9/28/2017 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL M 23 AZ Y 10/13/2017 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

NL F 28 MD Y 10/12/2017 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

HL M 31 NY Y 10/16/2017 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL M 37 PA Y 10/24/2017 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL M 44 OC Y 12/6/2017 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL F 86 NY Y 12/11/2017 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL F 29 NC Y 12/15/2017 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL F 23 Y 12/15/2017 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 23 NY Y 11/28/2017 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN F 53 Y 1/8/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL F 72 NY Y 1/9/2018 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

HL F 23 OH Y 1/25/2018 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 32 NC Y 1/30/2018 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

UN M 47 Y 2/5/2018 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

NL M 23 GA Y 10/10/2016 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

UN F 30 ME Y 2/12/2018 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL M 22 FL Y 2/13/2018 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001288



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001289



YTD PC MASTER

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001290



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001291



YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001292



YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1996 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1997 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1972 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1992 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1989 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1999 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1999 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1999 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1999 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1999 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1983 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1946 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1978 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1965 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1958 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1992 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1989 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1954 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1995 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1979 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1999 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1999 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1942 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1957 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1975 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1952 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1976 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1990 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1996 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1974 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1980 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1999 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1994 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1991 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1985 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1978 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1936 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1993 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1999 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1999 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1969 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1950 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1999 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1990 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1975 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1999 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1992 |13-05| |13-05|

N 2000 |01-47| |01-47|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340
4341
4342
4343
4344
4345
4346
4347
4348
4349
4350
4351
4352
4353
4354
4355
4356
4357
4358
4359
4360
4361
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1169742 EH001169742 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100595913 A ACTIVE AV

EH1170688 EH001170688 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100596883 A ACTIVE AV

EH1171002 EH001171002 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100597204 A ACTIVE AV

EH1171364 EH001171364 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100597587 A ACTIVE AV

EH1171416 EH001171416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100597641 A ACTIVE AV

EH1172366 EH001172366 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100598625 A ACTIVE AP

EH1172643 EH001172643 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100598937 A ACTIVE AP

EH1172987 EH001172987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891381 A ACTIVE AV

EH1173160 EH001173160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100599473 A ACTIVE AV

EH117332 EH000117332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10038239 A ACTIVE AV

EH1174083 EH001174083 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100600722 A ACTIVE AV

EH1174294 EH001174294 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100601012 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175158 EH001175158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100602235 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175302 EH001175302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100602443 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175742 EH001175742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100603031 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175968 EH001175968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100603343 A ACTIVE AP

EH1176781 EH001176781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100604476 A ACTIVE AV

EH1177472 EH001177472 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100605442 A ACTIVE AV

EH1177490 EH001177490 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100884632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1178002 EH001178002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100606218 A ACTIVE AV

EH1178073 EH001178073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100606299 A ACTIVE AV

EH1178766 EH001178766 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100607354 A ACTIVE AV

EH1179277 EH001179277 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100608060 A ACTIVE AV

EH1179333 EH001179333 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100608133 A ACTIVE AP

EH1180087 EH001180087 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100609143 A ACTIVE AV

EH1180730 EH001180730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100610009 A ACTIVE AV

EH1181415 EH001181415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100611033 A ACTIVE AV

EH1181535 EH001181535 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100611207 A ACTIVE AV

EH1182334 EH001182334 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100612283 A ACTIVE AV

EH1183005 EH001183005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100613216 A ACTIVE AP

EH1183108 EH001183108 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100613357 A ACTIVE AV

EH1183447 EH001183447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100613855 A ACTIVE AP

EH1183854 EH001183854 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100614396 A ACTIVE AP

EH1183884 EH001183884 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100614435 A ACTIVE AP

EH1184572 EH001184572 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100615289 A ACTIVE AV

EH1184605 EH001184605 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100615354 A ACTIVE AP

EH1184986 EH001184986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100615883 A ACTIVE AV

EH1185093 EH001185093 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100616031 A ACTIVE AP

EH1186139 EH001186139 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100617508 A ACTIVE AV

EH1186341 EH001186341 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100617790 A ACTIVE AV

EH1186342 EH001186342 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100617791 A ACTIVE AV

EH1186757 EH001186757 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100618379 A ACTIVE AP

EH1187075 EH001187075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100618816 A ACTIVE AV

EH1187445 EH001187445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100619337 A ACTIVE AV

EH1188290 EH001188290 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100620606 A ACTIVE AV

EH118877 EH000118877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10041578 A ACTIVE AP

EH1189064 EH001189064 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100621849 A ACTIVE AV

EH1189256 EH001189256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100622156 A ACTIVE AV

EH1189504 EH001189504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100622548 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
4362
4363
4364
4365
4366
4367
4368
4369
4370
4371
4372
4373
4374
4375
4376
4377
4378
4379
4380
4381
4382
4383
4384
4385
4386
4387
4388
4389
4390
4391
4392
4393
4394
4395
4396
4397
4398
4399
4400
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405
4406
4407
4408
4409
4410

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001294



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ABRAMS ANDEE RAE

VERIFIED ARGUETA KIRA MARIE HOPE

VERIFIED DEBROSSE KAITLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OCONNER MATTHEW ROBERT

VERIFIED VAN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYE CIANA LONGLI

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTTER TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFIED RISH JARRED ROBERT

VERIFIED KINSLER HALEY MARIE

VERIFIED SERRA DEBORAH BAGGETT

VERIFIED DONAHUE THERESA SASSO

VERIFIED PENA YULIETH ALEJANDRA

VERIFIED MARINO DANIEL PATRICK

VERIFIED SMITH BRIANNA KAHALANI

VERIFIED TERENZI ANNABELLA MARIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING EPPS ERICA KATRINA

VERIFIED CASSIERI ANNA MARIE

VERIFIED JEMMOUHI YOUNES

VERIFIED LALEVEE SAMUEL RICHARD

VERIFIED KALLEH AMADOU

VERIFIED BURGESS KIRSTEN VIRGINIA

VERIFIED BAEZ ANA LIGIA

VERIFIED DICK KAMRYN KAILYN

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN HUY NGOC

VERIFIED KASSEM HIBA JAMIL-YAHYA

VERIFIED WYER ALIANNA CAPRICE

VERIFIED TORRES ARELLANO JESUS ALBERTO

VERIFIED BLOUNT RONALD

VERIFIED ROBERTS JULIA PAULINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS CHARLES JOSEPH

VERIFIED GRAPENTIN KELLY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HATTY MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING GANCI ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS CATHERINE BUCKTHAL

VERIFIED GRAPENTIN JOSHUA JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES ROMERO GUADALUPE JEZABEL

VERIFIED BERRY EMMA CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING NAVARRETE CLARA LOUISE

VERIFIED MCFADDEN DANIELLE RENAE

VERIFIED PLETT EVAN ALAN

VERIFIED PLETT HEATHER SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JACQUELINE

VERIFIED ROYAL NYESHIA YVETTE

VERIFIED BOCK ERIC ALAN

VERIFIED DIKARYOV NATASHA EUGENIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SAWYER SUSAN GEORGIA

VERIFIED MCKENNA MELANIE ELAINE

VERIFIED SINGLETON JARVIS ONEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING FLESSEL ALEXANDRA HENDRIKA HUBBARD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

12432  ONEAL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 12432 ONEAL RD

205  QUINCY MEADOW AVE ZEBULON NC 27597 205 QUINCY MEADOW AVE

9704  BAILEYWICK RD RALEIGH NC 27615 9704 BAILEYWICK RD

7500  PANTHER BRANCH DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7500 PANTHER BRANCH DR

1012  RIVER COMMONS DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1012 RIVER COMMONS DR

16  HORNE ST   #3 RALEIGH NC 27607 16 HORNE ST # 3

340  ALLISTER DR   #307 RALEIGH NC 27609 2300 SOUTH BLVD

3501  CECILS LN ZEBULON NC 27597 3501 CECILS LN

804  GORMAN ST   #C RALEIGH NC 27606 804 GORMAN ST # C

11728  APPALOOSA RUN E RALEIGH NC 27613 11728 APPALOOSA RUN E

4807  SINCLAIR DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4807 SINCLAIR DR

608  PARKINGTON LN CARY NC 27513 608 PARKINGTON LN

2032  DELPHI WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2032 DELPHI WAY

843  NEW CASTLE CT CARY NC 27511 843 NEW CASTLE CT

7550  HORIZON LINE DR   #9205 RALEIGH NC 27617 7550 HORIZON LINE DR # 9205

5404  BERRY CREEK CIR RALEIGH NC 27613 5404 BERRY CREEK CIR

7208  CANAAN LN   #203 RALEIGH NC 27615 8036 REMINGTON HEIGHTS DR

8921  LANGWOOD DR   #103 RALEIGH NC 27613 8921 LANGWOOD DR # 103

302  PARK AVE   #2 RALEIGH NC 27605 302 PARK AVE # 2

1509  LONG COVE CT RALEIGH NC 27604 1509 LONG COVE CT

1312  CAISTOR LN RALEIGH NC 27614 1312 CAISTOR LN

3304  ALTHORP DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27616 3304 ALTHORP DR # 105

3609  HAMILTON MILL DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3609 HAMILTON MILL DR

1664  LEGENDARY LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1664 LEGENDARY LN

9210  BOTHWELL ST   #106 RALEIGH NC 27617 9210 BOTHWELL ST # 106

1420  OGLETHORPE AVE   #142 RALEIGH NC 27607 1420 OGLETHORPE AVE # 142

1925 N HILLS DR   #A RALEIGH NC 27612 1925 N HILLS DR # A

JR 141  JONES FRANKLIN RD   #H RALEIGH NC 27606 141 JONES FRANKLIN RD # H

2825  PATRIE PL RALEIGH NC 27613 2825 PATRIE PL

265  TUMBLING RIVER DR WENDELL NC 27591 5110 ALSTON GLEN DR

904  CLATTER AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 904 CLATTER AVE

2324  KENDRICKS CT RALEIGH NC 27613 2324 KENDRICKS CT

114  MORAVIA LN CARY NC 27513 114 MORAVIA LN

1321  CANTERBURY RD RALEIGH NC 27608 1321 CANTERBURY RD

904  CLATTER AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 904 CLATTER AVE

9430  PRINCE GEORGE LN   #F RALEIGH NC 27615 9430 PRINCE GEORGE LN # F

5021  ECHO RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27612 5021 ECHO RIDGE RD

4005  FENCREST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4005 FENCREST CT

5208  DEER HAVEN DR   #201 RALEIGH NC 27606 5208 DEER HAVEN DR # 201

918  HAVISHAM CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 918 HAVISHAM CT

918  HAVISHAM CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 918 HAVISHAM CT

2036  DELPHI WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2036 DELPHI WAY

2524  BLACKWOLF RUN LN RALEIGH NC 27604 2524 BLACKWOLF RUN LN

7404  CHOUDER LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7404 CHOUDER LN

1522  EDENHURST AVE CARY NC 27513 1522 EDENHURST AVE

103  WELLINGTON DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 103 WELLINGTON DR

5400  CAHABA WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 5400 CAHABA WAY

1287  SCHAUB DR   #A RALEIGH NC 27606 1287 SCHAUB DR # A

2412  RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27612 2412 RIDGE RD
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YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 I

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 A

RALEIGH NC 27607 A

APT 208 CHARLOTTE NC 282036463 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27511 O

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 276169313 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 O

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

APT 412 CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 22 NY Y 10/10/2016 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 22 VA Y 7/20/2017 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 22 NC Y 8/16/2017 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 22 NC Y 11/10/2016 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 22 NC Y 10/8/2016 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 22 Y 1/23/2018 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL F 22 NC Y 10/8/2016 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL M 22 SC Y 3/15/2022 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL F 22 MD Y 10/10/2016 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 68 NC Y 1/1/1984 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 61 UT Y 2/28/2018 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

NL F 36 Y 3/2/2018 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL M 68 PA Y 3/14/2018 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 23 HI Y 3/16/2018 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL F 22 NC Y 3/22/2018 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 39 VA Y 3/26/2018 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 33 FL Y 4/5/2018 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL M 40 OC Y 4/6/2018 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

UN M 24 Y 1/20/2022 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

HL M 47 OC Y 4/13/2018 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 53 OC Y 4/13/2018 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

HL F 37 NY Y 4/25/2018 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL F 22 TX Y 4/25/2018 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 50 Y 5/3/2018 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

UN F 29 OC Y 5/18/2018 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 23 PA Y 5/15/2018 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

HL M 23 Y 5/22/2018 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL M 49 NJ Y 5/21/2018 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

HL F 22 CA Y 6/1/2018 |02-05| PRECINCT 02-05 UNC

UN M 32 VA Y 6/11/2018 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL F 46 MI Y 6/9/2018 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

NL M 29 AZ Y 6/13/2018 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

UN F 23 NC Y 6/19/2018 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 32 Y 6/18/2018 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL M 44 MI Y 6/22/2018 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

HL F 41 OC Y 6/20/2018 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 23 NC Y 6/25/2018 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 70 NY Y 6/27/2018 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 41 VA Y 7/9/2018 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL M 35 CA Y 7/10/2018 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 37 CA Y 7/10/2018 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 66 NY Y 7/13/2018 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 38 Y 7/16/2018 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 43 TN Y 7/20/2018 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 47 OC Y 7/31/2018 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 67 NY Y 1/1/1985 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

UN F 30 FL Y 8/4/2018 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL M 35 MI Y 8/7/2018 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 34 VA Y 7/26/2018 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15
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YTD PC MASTER

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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4362
4363
4364
4365
4366
4367
4368
4369
4370
4371
4372
4373
4374
4375
4376
4377
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4379
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4383
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4386
4387
4388
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N 2000 |14-02| |14-02|

N 2000 |09-03| |09-03|

N 2000 |02-01| |02-01|

N 2000 |07-10| |07-10|

N 2000 |17-08| |17-08|

N 2000 |01-01| |01-01|

N 2000 |01-36| |01-36|

N 2000 |09-01| |09-01|

N 2000 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1954 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1961 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1986 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1954 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1999 |04-01| |04-01|

N 2000 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1983 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1989 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1982 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1998 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1975 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1969 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1985 |19-04| |19-04|

N 2000 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1972 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1993 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1999 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1999 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1973 |01-32| |01-32|

N 2000 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1990 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1976 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1993 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1999 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1990 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1978 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1981 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1999 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1952 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1981 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1987 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1985 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1956 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1984 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1979 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1975 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1955 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1992 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1987 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1988 |01-29| |01-29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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4363
4364
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4367
4368
4369
4370
4371
4372
4373
4374
4375
4376
4377
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4379
4380
4381
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4383
4384
4385
4386
4387
4388
4389
4390
4391
4392
4393
4394
4395
4396
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4400
4401
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EH1190931 EH001190931 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100624688 A ACTIVE AV

EH1192547 EH001192547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897735 A ACTIVE AP

EH1194477 EH001194477 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100629904 A ACTIVE AP

EH1194513 EH001194513 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100629968 A ACTIVE A1

EH1194645 EH001194645 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100630170 A ACTIVE AP

EH1194717 EH001194717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899293 A ACTIVE AN

EH1196225 EH001196225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100632582 A ACTIVE A1

EH1196879 EH001196879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100633617 A ACTIVE AV

EH1197102 EH001197102 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100633984 A ACTIVE AV

EH1197513 EH001197513 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100634647 A ACTIVE AV

EH1197748 EH001197748 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100635056 A ACTIVE AV

EH1198089 EH001198089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100635625 A ACTIVE AP

EH1199182 EH001199182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100637320 A ACTIVE AV

EH1199284 EH001199284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100637482 A ACTIVE AV

EH1200009 EH001200009 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100638717 A ACTIVE AV

EH1200902 EH001200902 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100640254 A ACTIVE AP

EH1201364 EH001201364 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100641099 A ACTIVE AV

EH1203239 EH001203239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890164 A ACTIVE AV

EH1203620 EH001203620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100644987 A ACTIVE AV

EH1205619 EH001205619 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100649229 A ACTIVE AV

EH1206088 EH001206088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100650145 A ACTIVE AV

EH1206215 EH001206215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100650424 A ACTIVE AV

EH1206504 EH001206504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100651143 A ACTIVE AV

EH1207193 EH001207193 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100652227 A ACTIVE AV

EH1207304 EH001207304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100652390 A ACTIVE AV

EH1208097 EH001208097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100653547 A ACTIVE AV

EH1208735 EH001208735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100654490 A ACTIVE AV

EH1208908 EH001208908 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100656652 A ACTIVE A1

EH1209393 EH001209393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100655503 A ACTIVE A1

EH1209935 EH001209935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100656722 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210147 EH001210147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100656764 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210326 EH001210326 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100656988 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210477 EH001210477 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891150 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210562 EH001210562 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100657259 A ACTIVE AP

EH1210903 EH001210903 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100657667 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210937 EH001210937 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100657709 A ACTIVE AV

EH1211808 EH001211808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100658843 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212096 EH001212096 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100659256 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212540 EH001212540 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100659846 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212615 EH001212615 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100659950 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212677 EH001212677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887361 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212681 EH001212681 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100660044 A ACTIVE AV

EH121365 EH000121365 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10048142 A ACTIVE AP

EH1213762 EH001213762 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100661677 A ACTIVE AV

EH121413 EH000121413 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10048308 A ACTIVE AV

EH1214132 EH001214132 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100662222 A ACTIVE AV

EH1214910 EH001214910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100663351 A ACTIVE AV

EH1215395 EH001215395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100664039 A ACTIVE AV

EH1216051 EH001216051 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100664965 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED BODUCH JODIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING ACHEAMPONG DENNIS TEMENG

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS WILLIAM CODY

UNVERIFIED BENTANCUR VICTORIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAUNDERS KENNETH EDWARD

UNVERIFIED NEW STATON NIYAH VICTORIA

UNVERIFIED ALBERT JANINE ANGELINE DEBORAH

VERIFIED WU JESSICA YIFEI

VERIFIED BOGERD EMMA MARINA

VERIFIED CORVESE ALYSSA MARY

VERIFIED HASBROUCK CARRIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAULTSBY JAYQUAVIS AMONEE

VERIFIED COZIER FRANCINE

VERIFIED SPAULDING DAVID ANDERSON

VERIFIED COYLE RACHEL MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CROITZ-HOLMAN CATHLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED THOMPSON WYATT WHEELER

VERIFIED WASSERMAN SCOTT MICHAEL

VERIFIED COOK ABIGAIL CHRISTINE

VERIFIED FOWLER MECCA ALI

VERIFIED DILLARD JALEESA ANICE

VERIFIED BLEVINS JORDANNA EMILY

VERIFIED FOX MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED COON MICHAEL

VERIFIED DERBYSHIRE ANNA BELLE HUGHES

VERIFIED SMITH TONY TYRONE

VERIFIED MARSHALL TYRELL DEVON

UNVERIFIED GEIER NICHOLE MARIE TATALEBA

UNVERIFIED RADULOVIC EMILY REIDE

VERIFIED NUNEZ-COYT DAYANA CHRISTAL

VERIFIED JAMANGAPE YANKEE BRENDA BERENICE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ EVAN ELIER

VERIFIED STOKER ERIC CAMERON

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ ARIEL

VERIFIED SANJURJO DAVID DANIEL

VERIFIED OWENS THOMAS ALEXANDER BEASLEY

VERIFIED HARDIE MATTHEW CHARLES

VERIFIED MIRESSA JONATHAN EYOAEL

VERIFIED ATKINSON MICHAEL HYLAND

VERIFIED GALIARDO JOAN MARIE

VERIFIED BRUNSON ANGELISE BRINIA

VERIFIED DURANT LEVON STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITFIELD JILL NOLES

VERIFIED SUBHI MUNQITH FAEQ

VERIFIED VAN VOORHIS KATHLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED RUNDLE JOEL DANIEL

VERIFIED GRAHAM LEON NATHANIEL

VERIFIED LINDO KENTRICK PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING REX ALEX

L M N O P Q
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4700  RIVERWOOD CIR   #415 RALEIGH NC 27612 4700 RIVERWOOD CIR # 415

2326  GLASCOCK ST RALEIGH NC 27610 2326 GLASCOCK ST

324  PAGE SQUARE DR CARY NC 27513 324 PAGE SQUARE DR

112  MARSENA LN CARY NC 27513 112 MARSENA LN

204  CLAFLIN CT RALEIGH NC 27614 204 CLAFLIN CT

630  ABBEY HALL WAY CARY NC 27513 630 ABBEY HALL WAY

719  WHITE OAK POND RD APEX NC 27523 719 WHITE OAK POND RD

115  MYERS FARM CT CARY NC 27519 115 MYERS FARM CT

149  HUNT CLUB LN   #F RALEIGH NC 27606 149 HUNT CLUB LN # F

1913  HILLOCK DR RALEIGH NC 27612 1913 HILLOCK DR

515  MILLS ST RALEIGH NC 27608 515 MILLS ST

6417  THE LAKES DR   #L RALEIGH NC 27609 6417 THE LAKES DR # L

912  SUGAR GAP RD   #205 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 912 SUGAR GAP RD # 205

401  HENSLEY DR   #F RALEIGH NC 27615 401 HENSLEY DR # F

2716  BURGUNDY STAR DR RALEIGH NC 27604 2716 BURGUNDY STAR DR

1611  BURNLEY DR CARY NC 27511 1611 BURNLEY DR

III 29  DIXIE TRL RALEIGH NC 27607 29 DIXIE TRL

312 W PARK ST CARY NC 27511 312 W PARK ST

6907  MIDDLEBORO DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6907 MIDDLEBORO DR

4629  TOWNESBURY LN RALEIGH NC 27612 4629 TOWNESBURY LN

2810  GRESHAM GROVE LN   #105 RALEIGH NC 27615 2810 GRESHAM GROVE LN # 105

1821  GLENWOOD AVE RALEIGH NC 27608 1821 GLENWOOD AVE

6901  RIVER RUN   #11 RALEIGH NC 27613 6901 RIVER RUN # 11

1113  SKY TOP DR APEX NC 27502 1113 SKY TOP DR

2441 W LAKE DR RALEIGH NC 27609 125 WOODBURN RD

1213  MACKINAW DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1213 MACKINAW DR

5901  GIDDINGS ST RALEIGH NC 27616 5901 GIDDINGS ST

1638  PLEXOR LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1638 PLEXOR LN

6108  PONDEROSA RD RALEIGH NC 27612 6108 PONDEROSA RD

157  WESTSIDE CIR ZEBULON NC 27597 157 WESTSIDE CIR

6828  LATIGO LN WENDELL NC 27591 6828 LATIGO LN

608  BRANNIFF DR CARY NC 27513 608 BRANNIFF DR

10212  CLAIRBOURNE PL RALEIGH NC 27615 10212 CLAIRBOURNE PL

554  ABBEY FIELDS LOOP MORRISVILLE NC 27560 554 ABBEY FIELDS LOOP

11916  LARKA CT RALEIGH NC 27613 11916 LARKA CT

305  MEETING HOUSE CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 305 MEETING HOUSE CIR

601  ELLYNN DR CARY NC 27511 601 ELLYNN DR

9312  ERINSBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27617 9312 ERINSBROOK DR

741  BISHOPS PARK DR   #306 RALEIGH NC 27605 741 BISHOPS PARK DR # 306

8608  SEAGATE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8608 SEAGATE DR

2511  VANDERBILT AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 813 GRANITE ST

8817  STAGE FORD RD RALEIGH NC 27615 8817 STAGE FORD RD

223  MIDENHALL WAY CARY NC 27513 223 MIDENHALL WAY

310  BLACK BIRD CT CARY NC 27511 310 BLACK BIRD CT

7201  RUSTED OAK RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7201 RUSTED OAK RD

1295  SCHAUB DR   #F RALEIGH NC 27606 1295 SCHAUB DR # F

3813  MARDELA SPRING DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3813 MARDELA SPRING DR

II 1500  GRADUATE LN   #304 RALEIGH NC 27606 1500 GRADUATE LN # 304

1440  COLLEGIATE CIR   #103 RALEIGH NC 27606 1440 COLLEGIATE CIR # 103

R S T U V W
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RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27513 O

APEX NC 27523 O

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27511 U

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 276051616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 O

WENDELL NC 27591 O

CARY NC 27513 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

APT D GREENSBORO NC 274034353 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27511 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 O
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UN F 45 MA Y 8/17/2018 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 29 Y 3/25/2022 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL M 32 WY Y 9/8/2018 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

UN U 23 Y 9/10/2018 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 52 CA Y 9/11/2018 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 27 NC Y 4/7/2022 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 23 Y 9/21/2018 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN U 25 OC Y 9/24/2018 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 26 NC Y 9/27/2018 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL F 32 MD Y 9/28/2018 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL F 56 NC Y 10/1/2018 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL M 23 NC Y 10/2/2018 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN F 47 Y 10/4/2018 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

UN M 33 GA Y 10/6/2018 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 10/4/2018 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

UN F 53 NY Y 10/18/2018 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL M 22 NC Y 10/8/2018 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

UN M 55 Y 3/4/2022 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL F 26 PA Y 10/24/2018 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 30 DC Y 11/3/2018 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 25 NC Y 11/6/2018 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

UN F 31 NY Y 11/6/2018 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

NL M 61 NC Y 11/6/2018 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 38 NY Y 10/30/2018 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 22 NC Y 10/17/2018 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL M 60 VA Y 10/26/2018 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL M 28 VA Y 11/9/2018 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

HL F 35 OH Y 7/6/2015 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

NL F 22 NC Y 10/19/2018 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

HL F 29 NC Y 11/23/2011 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

HL F 40 OC Y 12/3/2018 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

HL M 22 NC Y 9/19/2018 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL M 22 NC Y 3/14/2022 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

HL M 44 Y 12/4/2018 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 34 FL Y 12/12/2018 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 UNC

NL M 22 NC Y 12/28/2017 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

NL M 22 NC Y 3/27/2018 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 22 NC Y 8/25/2017 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 59 CO Y 1/3/2019 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 84 NJ Y 12/18/2018 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 23 Y 2/13/2022 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL M 42 NY Y 12/4/2018 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 58 NC Y 1/1/1988 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL M 34 OC Y 12/14/2018 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

NL F 60 OH Y 1/1/1987 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 UNC

NL M 25 NC Y 1/7/2019 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

UN M 67 PA Y 1/16/2019 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

HL M 24 NJ Y 1/22/2019 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL M 32 OC Y 1/29/2019 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL
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RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
4430
4431
4432
4433
4434
4435
4436
4437
4438
4439
4440
4441
4442
4443
4444
4445
4446
4447
4448
4449
4450
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4452
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YTD PC MASTER

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
4430
4431
4432
4433
4434
4435
4436
4437
4438
4439
4440
4441
4442
4443
4444
4445
4446
4447
4448
4449
4450
4451
4452
4453
4454
4455
4456
4457
4458
4459
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
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4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
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4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
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4428
4429
4430
4431
4432
4433
4434
4435
4436
4437
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4439
4440
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4443
4444
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
4430
4431
4432
4433
4434
4435
4436
4437
4438
4439
4440
4441
4442
4443
4444
4445
4446
4447
4448
4449
4450
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4452
4453
4454
4455
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1993 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1990 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1999 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1970 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1995 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1999 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1997 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1996 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1990 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1966 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1999 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1975 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1989 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1993 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1969 |04-10| |04-10|

N 2000 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1967 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1996 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1992 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1997 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1991 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1961 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1984 |20-12| |20-12|

N 2000 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1962 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1994 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1987 |17-08| |17-08|

N 2000 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1993 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1982 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2000 |04-21| |04-21|

N 2000 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1978 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1988 |08-08| |08-08|

N 2000 |02-06| |02-06|

N 2000 |04-02| |04-02|

N 2000 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1963 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1938 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1999 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1980 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1964 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1988 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1962 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1997 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1955 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1998 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1990 |01-41| |01-41|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4411
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4419
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4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
4430
4431
4432
4433
4434
4435
4436
4437
4438
4439
4440
4441
4442
4443
4444
4445
4446
4447
4448
4449
4450
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EH1216349 EH001216349 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100665365 A ACTIVE AV

EH1216929 EH001216929 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100666212 A ACTIVE AV

EH1216971 EH001216971 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100666286 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217057 EH001217057 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100666406 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217146 EH001217146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100666543 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217448 EH001217448 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100666991 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217515 EH001217515 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100667301 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217532 EH001217532 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100667138 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217591 EH001217591 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100667753 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217940 EH001217940 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100667715 A ACTIVE AV

EH1218268 EH001218268 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100668213 A ACTIVE AP

EH1218367 EH001218367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100668359 A ACTIVE AV

EH1218799 EH001218799 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100668992 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219235 EH001219235 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100669617 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219272 EH001219272 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100669655 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219281 EH001219281 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100669722 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219527 EH001219527 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100670013 A ACTIVE AP

EH1219685 EH001219685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100670246 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219719 EH001219719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100670304 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219825 EH001219825 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100670490 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220577 EH001220577 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100671553 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220641 EH001220641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100671662 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220834 EH001220834 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100671934 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220852 EH001220852 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100671964 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221535 EH001221535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100672899 A ACTIVE A2

EH122179 EH000122179 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10049993 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221999 EH001221999 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100673530 A ACTIVE AV

EH1222359 EH001222359 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100674039 A ACTIVE A1

EH1222454 EH001222454 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100674175 A ACTIVE AP

EH1223268 EH001223268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100675320 A ACTIVE AV

EH1224081 EH001224081 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100676486 A ACTIVE A1

EH1224631 EH001224631 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100677221 A ACTIVE AV

EH1225487 EH001225487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100678384 A ACTIVE AV

EH1225533 EH001225533 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100678445 A ACTIVE AP

EH1225646 EH001225646 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100678598 A ACTIVE AP

EH1225737 EH001225737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100678711 A ACTIVE AV

EH1225763 EH001225763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100678749 A ACTIVE AV

EH1225797 EH001225797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100678803 A ACTIVE A1

EH1226324 EH001226324 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100679526 A ACTIVE AV

EH1226517 EH001226517 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100679783 A ACTIVE A1

EH1226630 EH001226630 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100679935 A ACTIVE AP

EH1226799 EH001226799 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100680158 A ACTIVE AP

EH1227384 EH001227384 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100681012 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227641 EH001227641 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100681337 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227739 EH001227739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100681494 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227986 EH001227986 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100681821 A ACTIVE AV

EH1228208 EH001228208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100682147 A ACTIVE AV

EH1228444 EH001228444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100682470 A ACTIVE AV

EH1228514 EH001228514 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100682555 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4460
4461
4462
4463
4464
4465
4466
4467
4468
4469
4470
4471
4472
4473
4474
4475
4476
4477
4478
4479
4480
4481
4482
4483
4484
4485
4486
4487
4488
4489
4490
4491
4492
4493
4494
4495
4496
4497
4498
4499
4500
4501
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4503
4504
4505
4506
4507
4508
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VERIFIED AGUIRRE MAURA TRINI

VERIFIED RIDDICK ELIZABETH GRAY

VERIFIED MURPHY KORANE QUARTEZ

VERIFIED ROUGIER-CHAPMAN CONNER HAYES

VERIFIED FENSKI VICTORIA MARIE

VERIFIED JANJUA SANDEEP SINGH

VERIFIED NOLAN ALEKSANDR ALAN

VERIFIED WRIGHT PEYTON BLAKE

VERIFIED CAREY JAHLIL THOMAS

VERIFIED JONES MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GORMAN BRIAN JEFFREY

VERIFIED PROFESORSKY ZIV

VERIFIED ESTRADA-MORALES DANIEL ALFREDO

VERIFIED CARLSON CRISTIAN JAMES

VERIFIED HILL DUNNING CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED PIERCE EMILY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUGUID DYLAN ROSS

VERIFIED TEAGUE SAMUEL BRIAN

VERIFIED HODGE OMAR RAYMONT

VERIFIED COADY JOSHUA NEIL

VERIFIED HARRIS IRVING

VERIFIED SCHMITZ DYLAN RUSSELL

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ BASILIO GISSELLE

VERIFIED JOHNCOUR GARRETT GREGORY

CONFIRMATION PENDING VOS MEGAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED FISH SAMUEL EUGENE

VERIFIED HARRIS HANNAH ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED FIORE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMI RAFI

VERIFIED ELOUAKIFI HIND

UNVERIFIED FOUNTAINE LUCAS DAVID

VERIFIED STEEN CAITLIN ANN

VERIFIED GRAHAM DARAY SAI

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN CHRISTINA THY

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBSEN CHRISTOPHER GREGG

VERIFIED COPE MONICA JOY

VERIFIED GRAINGER NAUJOUR LAZIER

UNVERIFIED PAVLIK SUSAN WASSING

VERIFIED SANCHEZ BRYANT TADEO

UNVERIFIED DUNKLEY REAGAN LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ LIRA MARTHA PAOLA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTMAN CLARISSA ANNE

VERIFIED ZHU DONGMEI

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ROBERT LEWIS

VERIFIED SCHRAMM MICHELE CRISTEN

VERIFIED VIVERETTE MICHELLE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED LOWE ASIA KAREEM

VERIFIED DEAN WYNNE RENAE

VERIFIED DONAHUE JOSHUA MARK

L M N O P Q
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4474
4475
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4477
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10608  SUNNY POINT DR ZEBULON NC 27597 10608 SUNNY POINT DR

1920  STANNARD TRL RALEIGH NC 27612 1920 STANNARD TRL

1701  CREST RD   #1 RALEIGH NC 27606 1701 CREST RD # 1

741  CURRITUCK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 741 CURRITUCK DR

7940  SUMTER RIDGE LN   #5302 RALEIGH NC 27617 7940 SUMTER RIDGE LN # 5302

2965  FAVERSHAM PL RALEIGH NC 27604 2965 FAVERSHAM PL

1334  WICKLOW CT   #K CARY NC 27511 1334 WICKLOW CT # K

2141  ROLLING ROCK RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 513 COTTON ST

2700  CLUSKEY WAY   #305 RALEIGH NC 27615 2700 CLUSKEY WAY # 305

2911  SPRINGSWEET LN   #17 RALEIGH NC 27612 2911 SPRINGSWEET LN # 17

1004  WARREN AVE CARY NC 27511 1004 WARREN AVE

100  MURDOCK CREEK CT CARY NC 27519 100 MURDOCK CREEK CT

7121  LAKE MYRA RD WENDELL NC 27591 7121 LAKE MYRA RD

5104  EAGLES LANDING DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5104 EAGLES LANDING DR

104  CHARIOT CT CARY NC 27519 104 CHARIOT CT

416  CAPELLAN ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 416 CAPELLAN ST

104  JOSEPH POND LN CARY NC 27519 104 JOSEPH POND LN

2413  SMOKERISE CT RALEIGH NC 27615 2413 SMOKERISE CT

210 W VANCE ST ZEBULON NC 27597 210 W VANCE ST

102  SANDY HILLS CT APEX NC 27523 102 SANDY HILLS CT

JR 5145  LIMEWOOD ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5145 LIMEWOOD ST

1226  HAYWARDS HEATH LN APEX NC 27502 1226 HAYWARDS HEATH LN

10841  HICKORY MILL XING   #301 RALEIGH NC 27617 10841 HICKORY MILL XING # 301

1112  LADOWICK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3704 LEGATO LN

219  ASPENWOOD RD APEX NC 27523 219 ASPENWOOD RD

JR 206  WYTHE LN WENDELL NC 27591 206 WYTHE LN

12844  RIVER DANCE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 12844 RIVER DANCE DR

1300  HOPEWELL DOWNS LN   #206 CARY NC 27519 1300 HOPEWELL DOWNS LN # 206

200 SW MAYNARD RD CARY NC 27511 200 SW MAYNARD RD

2220  VALLEY EDGE DR   #107 RALEIGH NC 27614 2220 VALLEY EDGE DR # 107

114  TRAILVIEW DR CARY NC 27513 114 TRAILVIEW DR

417 W PEACE ST   #1020 RALEIGH NC 27603 417 W PEACE ST # 1020

2108┬╜  FAIRVIEW RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2108 ┬╜ FAIRVIEW RD

7405  CAPEHART CT RALEIGH NC 27616 1307 COTANCHE ST

3024  BRITMASS DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3024 BRITMASS DR

6501  GATERIDGE DR   #201 RALEIGH NC 27613 6501 GATERIDGE DR # 201

860  COZY OAK AVE CARY NC 27519 860 COZY OAK AVE

1321  MONTEREY BAY DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1321 MONTEREY BAY DR

4336  ST JAMES CHURCH RD   #B RALEIGH NC 27604 4336 ST JAMES CHURCH RD # B

8525  WYNHURST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8525 WYNHURST CT

300  DAHLIA PL   #C CARY NC 27511 300 DISCOVERY WAY APT 317

10209  CLAIRBOURNE PL RALEIGH NC 27615 10209 CLAIRBOURNE PL

5033  TREMBATH LN CARY NC 27519 5033 TREMBATH LN

JR 205  BARWICK WAY KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 205 BARWICK WAY

6402  THE LAKES DR   #L RALEIGH NC 27609 6402 THE LAKES DR # L

289  DOUGLAS FALLS DR WENDELL NC 27591 289 DOUGLAS FALLS DR

7940  SUMTER RIDGE LN   #5208 RALEIGH NC 27617 7940 SUMTER RIDGE LN # 5208

1537  CRAFTON WAY RALEIGH NC 27607 1537 CRAFTON WAY

5417  EDINGTON LN RALEIGH NC 27604 5417 EDINGTON LN

R S T U V W
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ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 A

CARY NC 27511 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275162026 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WENDELL NC 27591 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

APEX NC 27523 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 O

WAKE FOREST NC 275877497 W

APEX NC 27523 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27511 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 U

APT 137 GREENVILLE NC 278586923 A

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

DURHAM NC 277038143 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 A

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 21 CA Y 6/19/2018 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 21 NC Y 12/20/2017 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

UN M 29 NC Y 2/7/2019 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 6/22/2017 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 2/8/2019 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 49 Y 2/12/2019 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

UN M 21 NC Y 11/9/2017 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

UN F 21 NC Y 2/15/2017 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 21 NC Y 4/10/2017 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL M 26 VA Y 2/15/2019 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 29 SD Y 2/20/2019 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL F 21 Y 6/7/2017 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

HL M 21 NC Y 9/20/2017 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

UN M 21 VA Y 7/21/2017 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 6/24/2017 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 21 NC Y 6/28/2017 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

NL M 21 NC Y 11/21/2018 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL M 21 VA Y 7/3/2018 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

UN M 22 NC Y 3/6/2019 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL M 21 NC Y 6/4/2018 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 UNC

NL M 59 MA Y 3/18/2019 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 24 OH Y 3/18/2019 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

HL F 21 NY Y 6/29/2017 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 22 NC Y 3/19/2019 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 21 IA Y 7/5/2017 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 65 WV Y 1/1/1984 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL F 21 GA Y 10/24/2017 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 61 NY Y 4/2/2019 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL M 30 Y 3/25/2019 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

HL F 21 NC Y 9/4/2018 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 40 KY Y 4/23/2019 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 26 VA Y 4/29/2019 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

UN U 26 Y 5/7/2019 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

NL F 21 NC Y 1/10/2018 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 UNC

NL M 27 OH Y 5/8/2019 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 26 TN Y 5/9/2019 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 22 NY Y 5/9/2019 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 71 CT Y 5/9/2019 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

HL M 22 SC Y 5/15/2019 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 5/16/2019 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

HL F 21 NC Y 7/19/2017 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

NL F 21 VA Y 5/8/2018 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 41 OC Y 5/28/2019 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

UN M 80 NC Y 5/29/2019 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

NL F 32 MD Y 5/30/2019 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL F 32 MO Y 5/31/2019 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL F 25 NC Y 6/3/2019 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 30 IN Y 6/5/2019 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 27 CA Y 6/5/2019 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |09-03| |09-03|

N 2001 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1993 |01-31| |01-31|

N 2001 |01-17| |01-17|

N 1993 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1973 |17-05| |17-05|

N 2001 |04-04| |04-04|

N 2001 |14-02| |14-02|

N 2001 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1996 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1993 |04-02| |04-02|

N 2001 |20-10| |20-10|

N 2001 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2001 |17-11| |17-11|

N 2001 |05-06| |05-06|

N 2001 |19-05| |19-05|

N 2001 |20-10| |20-10|

N 2001 |02-01| |02-01|

N 2000 |09-02| |09-02|

N 2001 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1963 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1998 |20-08| |20-08|

N 2001 |05-05| |05-05|

N 2000 |14-02| |14-02|

N 2001 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1957 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2001 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1961 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1992 |04-04| |04-04|

N 2001 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1982 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1996 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1996 |01-04| |01-04|

N 2001 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1995 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1996 |08-06| |08-06|

N 2000 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1951 |19-07| |19-07|

N 2000 |17-10| |17-10|

N 2001 |08-02| |08-02|

N 2001 |04-04| |04-04|

N 2001 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1981 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1942 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1990 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1990 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1997 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1992 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1995 |17-03| |17-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH1228775 EH001228775 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100682901 A ACTIVE AV

EH1229346 EH001229346 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100683686 A ACTIVE AV

EH1229386 EH001229386 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100683735 A ACTIVE AV

EH1230122 EH001230122 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100684730 A ACTIVE AV

EH1231641 EH001231641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100686938 A ACTIVE AP

EH1231823 EH001231823 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100687208 A ACTIVE AV

EH1231867 EH001231867 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100687274 A ACTIVE AV

EH1232188 EH001232188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100687714 A ACTIVE AV

EH1232779 EH001232779 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100688549 A ACTIVE AP

EH1232783 EH001232783 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100688555 A ACTIVE AP

EH1233106 EH001233106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100689014 A ACTIVE AP

EH1233142 EH001233142 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100689073 A ACTIVE AV

EH1233243 EH001233243 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100689219 A ACTIVE AV

EH1236360 EH001236360 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100693612 A ACTIVE AP

EH1236975 EH001236975 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100694406 A ACTIVE AV

EH1237204 EH001237204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100694667 A ACTIVE AV

EH1237320 EH001237320 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100694793 A ACTIVE A1

EH1238444 EH001238444 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100696095 A ACTIVE AP

EH1239610 EH001239610 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100697670 A ACTIVE AP

EH1239717 EH001239717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100697864 A ACTIVE AV

EH1240426 EH001240426 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100698929 A ACTIVE AV

EH1240736 EH001240736 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100699413 A ACTIVE AV

EH1240914 EH001240914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100699688 A ACTIVE AV

EH124151 EH000124151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10055011 A ACTIVE A1

EH124353 EH000124353 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10055421 A ACTIVE AV

EH1243555 EH001243555 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100703621 A ACTIVE AV

EH1243887 EH001243887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100704127 A ACTIVE A1

EH1244158 EH001244158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100705969 A ACTIVE AV

EH1244230 EH001244230 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100704673 A ACTIVE AV

EH1244688 EH001244688 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100705389 A ACTIVE AV

EH1245446 EH001245446 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100706517 A ACTIVE AV

EH1245505 EH001245505 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100706592 A ACTIVE AP

EH1248419 EH001248419 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100710887 A ACTIVE AV

EH1248899 EH001248899 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100711642 A ACTIVE A1

EH1249117 EH001249117 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100712041 A ACTIVE AP

EH1249121 EH001249121 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100711994 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250263 EH001250263 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100713749 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250636 EH001250636 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100714323 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250977 EH001250977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100714843 A ACTIVE AP

EH1251202 EH001251202 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100715237 A ACTIVE AV

EH1251829 EH001251829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100716132 A ACTIVE AV

EH1252225 EH001252225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100716683 A ACTIVE A1

EH1253939 EH001253939 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100719032 A ACTIVE A1

EH1255524 EH001255524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100721223 A ACTIVE AV

EH1255601 EH001255601 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100721338 A ACTIVE AP

EH125574 EH000125574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100529042 A ACTIVE AV

EH1255983 EH001255983 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100721854 A ACTIVE AP

EH1257332 EH001257332 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100723371 A ACTIVE AP

EH1259178 EH001259178 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898945 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED CASEY ALEXANDER MICHAEL

VERIFIED TIGERT BLAKE LANDON BROUSSARD

VERIFIED DILLE STEPHEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROGERS MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MIGLIACCIO EMILIA

VERIFIED ENGEL JASON MARSHALL

VERIFIED NEITZKE HANNAH MIRIAM LOUISE

VERIFIED CAREY KASSIDY BROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK GABRIELLE MARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPANOS JAMES GREGORY

VERIFIED SARAC GEORGE HENRY

VERIFIED BUTTS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TELOMBILA ANICET

VERIFIED VENABLE KATHERINE CAMILLE

VERIFIED GHODBANE AISHA LYNN

UNVERIFIED BROICH ABIGAIL FLORENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD LINDSAY OLIVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LABA JOSEPH

VERIFIED LAX JACOB BENJAMIN

VERIFIED HRABAN SUSAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COLLADO RODRIGUEZ FAUSTO ANTONIO

VERIFIED CHEGUE STEPHANIE

UNVERIFIED SWINSON GARY D

VERIFIED PIROTTE DEBORAH ANN STEINER

VERIFIED FREEMAN GREGORY

UNVERIFIED ADAMS CHALAINE HARBOUR

VERIFIED EBEID ERNEST AZIZ TADR

VERIFIED TURNBULL JONATHAN PARISH

VERIFIED JABANG SHERIFF

VERIFIED BOYKOVA BOLOTNA ANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAVES RYAN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED RICKLES NINA ALEXANDRA

UNVERIFIED RADFORD EMMA ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING TYROLF ABIGAIL LEE

VERIFIED MURPHY CLARE MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH CAMERON LEE

VERIFIED SHEPPARD PATRICIA NOBLES

VERIFICATION PENDING KHAN SHALINA MONIQUE

VERIFIED SHEPHERD JOY MARIE

VERIFIED IRELAND EVITA LIU

UNVERIFIED SMILEY NAUTICA YAKIRA CORLETTE

UNVERIFIED CERUTTI GRACE LYNNE

VERIFIED LEE RYAN ONEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES KAITLIN MOSS

VERIFIED HORTON CARL FREDERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JASMINE MAYA

VERIFICATION PENDING LUND DAVID KENNEDY

UNVERIFIED NEW TERRELL CHRISTOPHER WARREN

L M N O P Q
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1416  SILVERLING WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 1416 SILVERLING WAY

5211  TRINITY VILLAGE LN   #205 RALEIGH NC 27607 5211 TRINITY VILLAGE LN # 205

509  WAVERLY HILLS DR CARY NC 27519 509 WAVERLY HILLS DR

136  JONES FRANKLIN RD RALEIGH NC 27606 136 JONES FRANKLIN RD

166  GLENPARK PL CARY NC 27511 166 GLENPARK PL

501 W CHATHAM ST   #J7 APEX NC 27502 501 W CHATHAM ST # J7

4721  MIAL PLANTATION RD RALEIGH NC 27610 4721 MIAL PLANTATION RD

7828  KNIGHTDALE BLVD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 556 YELLOW BERRY RUN

4317  FOWLER RIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4317 FOWLER RIDGE DR

708  PITCHBACK MILL CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 708 PITCHBACK MILL CT

4116  VALLONIA DR CARY NC 27519 4116 VALLONIA DR

418  PARK AVE KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 418 PARK AVE

104  DARTMOUTH RD   #300 RALEIGH NC 27609 120 ST ALBANS DR

5030  SEDGEWICK DR   #A RALEIGH NC 27616 5030 SEDGEWICK DR # A

1309  WEDGELAND DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1309 WEDGELAND DR

205  HAMPTON LEE CT   #2K CARY NC 27513 205 HAMPTON LEE CT # 2K

210  PARKMEADOW DR CARY NC 27519 210 PARKMEADOW DR

8808  STAGE FORD RD RALEIGH NC 27615 8808 STAGE FORD RD

1522  EDGESIDE CT RALEIGH NC 27609 1522 EDGESIDE CT

420  DACUS PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 420 DACUS PL

6518  GRASSY KNOLL LN RALEIGH NC 27616 6518 GRASSY KNOLL LN

2604  HOMESTEAD FOREST RD ZEBULON NC 27597 2604 HOMESTEAD FOREST RD

1220  HALTWHISTLE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3443 FUTURA LN

1900  R C WATSON RD WENDELL NC 27591 1900 R C WATSON RD

14240  WYNDFIELD CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 14240 WYNDFIELD CIR

4416  OVERGLEN AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4416 OVERGLEN AVE

3041  SYLVANIA DR RALEIGH NC 27607 3041 SYLVANIA DR

1600  GARDEN PASSAGE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1600 GARDEN PASSAGE DR

449  BRIDGETON AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 449 BRIDGETON AVE

3013 W ANNALEY DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3013 W ANNALEY DR

107  MORGANS CORNER RUN CARY NC 27519 107 MORGANS CORNER RUN

3950  FAIRSTED DR   #550 RALEIGH NC 27612 3950 FAIRSTED DR # 550

6345  PERRY CREEK RD RALEIGH NC 27616 6345 PERRY CREEK RD

4115  CASHEW DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4115 CASHEW DR

8620  NEUSE CLUB LN   #107 RALEIGH NC 27616 8620 NEUSE CLUB LN # 107

9272  PALM BAY CIR RALEIGH NC 27617 9272 PALM BAY CIR

974  GATEWAY COMMONS CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 974 GATEWAY COMMONS CIR

1604  GRACECHURCH ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1604 GRACECHURCH ST

2402  BLACKWOLF RUN LN RALEIGH NC 27604 2402 BLACKWOLF RUN LN

3321  WILLS GROVE LN   #104 RALEIGH NC 27615 3321 WILLS GROVE LN # 104

210  GREAT LAKE DR CARY NC 27519 210 GREAT LAKE DR

1205  SORREL PARK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1205 SORREL PARK DR

315  CATLIN RD CARY NC 27519 315 CATLIN RD

1300  TRIBUTE CENTER DR   #579 RALEIGH NC 27612 1300 TRIBUTE CENTER DR # 579

1313  WAKEFIELD FARM RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1313 WAKEFIELD FARM RD

5538  CRABTREE PARK CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5538 CRABTREE PARK CT

24001  BURBAGE CIR CARY NC 27519 24001 BURBAGE CIR

2808  CRYSTAL OAKS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 601 S COLLEGE RD

JR 3450  NORWAY SPRUCE RD RALEIGH NC 27616 3450 NORWAY SPRUCE RD
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RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

WENDELL NC 275916501 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

APT 542 RALEIGH NC 276095872 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 O

RALEIGH NC 276106057 O

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 A

UNIT 20183 WILMINGTON NC 284033201 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 23 NC Y 6/9/2019 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

NL M 23 TX Y 6/13/2019 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 50 TX Y 6/13/2019 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN M 33 NC Y 6/20/2019 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

HL F 23 NC Y 7/1/2019 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL M 42 NE Y 7/3/2019 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN F 34 VA Y 7/2/2019 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL F 21 VA Y 11/3/2017 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

UN F 22 NC Y 7/9/2019 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL F 31 MI Y 7/12/2019 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL M 68 PA Y 7/10/2019 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 84 OH Y 7/11/2019 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL F 32 PA Y 7/16/2019 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN M 53 OC Y 8/3/2019 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 29 MS Y 8/7/2019 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 27 MO Y 8/8/2019 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

UN F 21 NC Y 10/10/2018 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 21 NC Y 12/20/2017 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 57 GA Y 8/15/2019 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 31 NJ Y 8/16/2019 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 71 NE Y 8/21/2019 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

HL M 61 Y 8/22/2019 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

HL F 24 NC Y 8/26/2019 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL M 68 NC N 1/1/1984 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL F 70 IL Y 1/1/1986 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 61 NY Y 9/13/2019 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 55 VA Y 9/17/2019 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL M 61 NY Y 9/25/2019 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

UN M 40 FL Y 9/23/2019 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN M 55 OC Y 10/1/2019 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL F 43 Y 10/7/2019 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

UN M 26 FL Y 10/5/2019 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

UN U 28 Y 10/16/2019 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 25 NC Y 10/23/2019 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 27 NC Y 2/13/2013 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 75 IA Y 10/25/2019 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 10/23/2019 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 76 NC Y 11/6/2019 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 36 MI Y 11/7/2019 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 28 FL Y 11/13/2019 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 53 OC Y 11/18/2019 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 21 NC Y 11/19/2019 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 21 CA Y 12/9/2019 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL M 38 TX Y 12/20/2019 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 27 NC Y 12/19/2019 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL M 69 FL Y 10/21/2016 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 21 MO Y 12/29/2019 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 20 NJ Y 1/3/2020 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

NL M 20 Y 4/5/2022 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18
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40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1999 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1999 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1972 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1989 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1999 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1980 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1988 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2001 |17-02| |17-02|

N 2000 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1991 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1954 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1938 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1990 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1969 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1993 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1995 |04-18| |04-18|

N 2001 |20-10| |20-10|

N 2001 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1965 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1991 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1951 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1961 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1998 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1954 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1952 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1961 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1967 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1961 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1982 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1967 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1979 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1996 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1994 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1997 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1995 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1947 |05-05| |05-05|

N 2001 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1946 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1986 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1994 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1969 |05-06| |05-06|

N 2001 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2001 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1984 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1995 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1953 |07-10| |07-10|

N 2001 |20-02| |20-02|

N 2002 |19-06| |19-06|

N 2002 |19-04| |19-04|
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EH1259330 EH001259330 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100725400 A ACTIVE AP

EH1259804 EH001259804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100725879 A ACTIVE AV

EH1260265 EH001260265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100726369 A ACTIVE AV

EH1260758 EH001260758 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100726880 A ACTIVE AV

EH1260977 EH001260977 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100727102 A ACTIVE A1

EH1261773 EH001261773 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100727939 A ACTIVE AV

EH1262121 EH001262121 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100728303 A ACTIVE AV

EH1262375 EH001262375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100728583 A ACTIVE AP

EH1262540 EH001262540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100728757 A ACTIVE AV

EH1262556 EH001262556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899259 A ACTIVE AN

EH1262756 EH001262756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100728988 A ACTIVE AV

EH1263550 EH001263550 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100729844 A ACTIVE AV

EH1264174 EH001264174 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100730507 A ACTIVE AV

EH1264684 EH001264684 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100731078 A ACTIVE AV

EH1264826 EH001264826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100731274 A ACTIVE AV

EH1264983 EH001264983 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100731521 A ACTIVE AV

EH1265584 EH001265584 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100732381 A ACTIVE AP

EH1265673 EH001265673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100732518 A ACTIVE AP

EH12659 EH000012659 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 1910590 A ACTIVE AV

EH1266302 EH001266302 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100733424 A ACTIVE AV

EH1266445 EH001266445 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100898911 A ACTIVE A1

EH1267242 EH001267242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100734864 A ACTIVE AP

EH1267832 EH001267832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100735791 A ACTIVE AP

EH1267983 EH001267983 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100736021 A ACTIVE AP

EH1268167 EH001268167 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100736307 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269014 EH001269014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100737606 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269210 EH001269210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100737918 A ACTIVE A1

EH1269224 EH001269224 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100737936 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269265 EH001269265 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100738014 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269499 EH001269499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100738398 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269516 EH001269516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100738428 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269677 EH001269677 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100739078 A ACTIVE A1

EH1270502 EH001270502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100739985 A ACTIVE AV

EH1270541 EH001270541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100740569 A ACTIVE AV

EH1270876 EH001270876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100740615 A ACTIVE AV

EH1270880 EH001270880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100740620 A ACTIVE A1

EH127292 EH000127292 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10062070 A ACTIVE AV

EH1273684 EH001273684 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100745787 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274192 EH001274192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100746572 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274256 EH001274256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100746671 A ACTIVE AV

EH127441 EH000127441 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10062330 A ACTIVE A1

EH1274734 EH001274734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100747360 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274980 EH001274980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100747712 A ACTIVE A2

EH1275453 EH001275453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100748410 A ACTIVE AV

EH1275982 EH001275982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100749297 A ACTIVE AV

EH1276589 EH001276589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100750241 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277189 EH001277189 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100751230 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277340 EH001277340 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100751521 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277408 EH001277408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100751628 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER BRIANNA MARIE

VERIFIED MCARTHUR MICHELLE JULITZA

VERIFIED GIRDIS CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED HOLT TRISHAJEAN CIESS

UNVERIFIED WICKSEL MELISSA JILL

VERIFIED MARCONI HANNAH LOUISE

VERIFIED BARBOUR DEVIN JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOST AINSLEY FARRIS

VERIFIED BASNETT COLIN GABRIEL WARD

UNVERIFIED NEW BROWN JUDAH ELIJAH

VERIFIED BEASLEY NATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED CALDWELL ABBY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ERIK ELIER

VERIFIED TRUESDALE TREVION ANTONIO

VERIFIED WALKER JAVON JOEL

VERIFIED KEITH JOHNIKA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES VINCSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG EMILY GRACE

VERIFIED CROCKER STANLEY MITCHENER

VERIFIED MANNING ALLIE ROYE

UNVERIFIED HOFFMANN JOHN F

VERIFICATION PENDING TEKA ASCHALEW DEGEFU

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUTE RYAN JERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER ISAIAH GABRIEL

VERIFIED SANCHEZ MARIA ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED NSEVOLO EMMANUELLE DIAKIESE

UNVERIFIED DUKE AINSLEY EVELYN

VERIFIED BARLOGIO VER VERS CASSANDRA JENE

VERIFIED HAYES SARAH GRACE

VERIFIED CRAWFORD KATHRYN MARLAINE

VERIFIED NGUYEN VU-QUANG NGOC

UNVERIFIED GORDON ISABELLE VICTORIA

VERIFIED CALIX SASHA KAYLA

VERIFIED KASSEM MY ABDELMAJID

VERIFIED YASIN UMAR MOHAMMED

UNVERIFIED HIPPS BRENDEN PERRY

VERIFIED SULLIVAN PATRICIA KEITH

VERIFIED YOUNG HENRY PON

VERIFIED HANCOX ROBERT E

VERIFIED HANCOX JUDITH H

UNVERIFIED DIX BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED NIKOLAYEV MYKOLA MYKOLAYOVYCH

CONFIRMATION PENDING CRENSHAW-INGRAM SHONDA RENAE

VERIFIED KESTEN KATERINA LEIGH

VERIFIED KANKANALA MADHAVI

VERIFIED MCMILLAR MARVIN TERRELL

VERIFIED PRICE JONATHON LESLIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS NEIL FRANKLIN

VERIFIED TOMLINSON JOSEPH LAMONT
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105  VYNE CT CARY NC 27519 105 VYNE CT

9510  PRINCE GEORGE LN   #F RALEIGH NC 27615 9510 PRINCE GEORGE LN # F

2256  RUMSON RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2256 RUMSON RD

1529  ROCKWOOD DOWNS DR WENDELL NC 27591 1529 ROCKWOOD DOWNS DR

2652  GARDEN KNOLL LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2652 GARDEN KNOLL LN

3951  MASSEY WOOD TRL RALEIGH NC 27616 3951 MASSEY WOOD TRL

1621  DODFORD CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1621 DODFORD CT

2012  GLENWOOD AVE RALEIGH NC 27608 2012 GLENWOOD AVE

3422  LAKESIDE VIEW CT CARY NC 27513 3422 LAKESIDE VIEW CT

7301  BROOKMONT DR   #302 RALEIGH NC 27613 7301 BROOKMONT DR # 302

6613  SWALLOWTAIL LN RALEIGH NC 27613 6613 SWALLOWTAIL LN

3123  CANOE BROOK PKWY RALEIGH NC 27614 3123 CANOE BROOK PKWY

608  BRANNIFF DR CARY NC 27513 608 BRANNIFF DR

553  FLANNEL WAY ZEBULON NC 27597 553 FLANNEL WAY

2512  STERLING GREEN DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2512 STERLING GREEN DR

2420  HILL ST   #104 RALEIGH NC 27604 2420 HILL ST # 104

761  MARSHBURN RD WENDELL NC 27591 761 MARSHBURN RD

4615  DANSEY DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4615 DANSEY DR

III 3204  KEIGHLEY FOREST DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3204 KEIGHLEY FOREST DR

6311  DAYBROOK CIR   #104 RALEIGH NC 27606 5220 TRINITY VILLAGE LN

12800  SPRUCE TREE WAY   #227 RALEIGH NC 27614 1801 BRIDGEPORT DR

104  ASHE AVE   #201 RALEIGH NC 27605 104 ASHE AVE # 201

10735  WINTER OAK WAY   #102 RALEIGH NC 27617 10735 WINTER OAK WAY # 102

9272  PALM BAY CIR RALEIGH NC 27617 10609 GOLF LINK DR

1106  TASHALL CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1106 TASHALL CT

4212  MIDDLE OAKS DR   #302 RALEIGH NC 27616 4212 MIDDLE OAKS DR # 302

10223  BUSHVELD LN RALEIGH NC 27613 10223 BUSHVELD LN

7924  FOXWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7924 FOXWOOD DR

2401  STAFFORD AVE   #2 RALEIGH NC 27607 2401 STAFFORD AVE # 2

1221  ROUNDTREE CT CARY NC 27513 1221 ROUNDTREE CT

8826  ORCHARD GROVE WAY RALEIGH NC 27612 8826 ORCHARD GROVE WAY

445  OLD DAIRY DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 445 OLD DAIRY DR

5820  POINTER DR   #101 RALEIGH NC 27609 5820 POINTER DR # 101

2022  SUMMER SHIRE WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 2022 SUMMER SHIRE WAY

334  CLEMENTINE DR CARY NC 27519 334 CLEMENTINE DR

1219  KENT RD RALEIGH NC 27606 1219 KENT RD

1712  WAYNE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1712 WAYNE DR

814  HUNTSWORTH PL CARY NC 27513 814 HUNTSWORTH PL

1228  MIRACLE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1228 MIRACLE DR

1228  MIRACLE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1228 MIRACLE DR

3911  SUNSET MAPLE CT RALEIGH NC 27612 3911 SUNSET MAPLE CT

236  LANGFORD VALLEY WAY CARY NC 27513 236 LANGFORD VALLEY WAY

5910  STILLCREST WAY   #1F RALEIGH NC 27616 5910 STILLCREST WAY # 1F

1112  RESERVOIR VIEW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1112 RESERVOIR VIEW LN

328  LEYTON LN CARY NC 27519 328 LEYTON LN

7611  TRIANGLE PROMENADE DR   #110D RALEIGH NC 27616 7611 TRIANGLE PROMENADE DR # 110D

3308  SCENIC CLUB DR CARY NC 27519 3308 SCENIC CLUB DR

10704  MANDARIN CT RALEIGH NC 27614 10704 MANDARIN CT

1509 N KING CHARLES RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1509 N KING CHARLES RD
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CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27513 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WENDELL NC 27591 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

APT 301 RALEIGH NC 276075154 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

RALEIGH NC 27605 B

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 276177452 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B
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NL F 20 NY Y 1/3/2020 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

HL F 31 NY Y 1/2/2020 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 36 ME Y 1/3/2020 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

UN F 20 MD Y 1/3/2020 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 20 NY Y 1/3/2020 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

UN M 20 Y 4/6/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 20 SC Y 1/3/2020 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 25 Y 1/8/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL F 31 NC Y 1/9/2020 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL M 68 NC Y 1/15/2020 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL F 23 NC Y 1/15/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1972 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL F 33 NC Y 1/21/2020 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

UN U 83 N 1/22/2020 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL M 27 Y 1/24/2020 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

UN M 29 Y 12/27/2019 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN M 24 VA Y 1/27/2020 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

HL F 52 PR Y 2/1/2020 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 33 OC Y 1/30/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN U 21 NC Y 2/6/2020 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

NL F 34 CA Y 2/6/2020 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 21 NC Y 2/6/2020 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL F 28 FL Y 2/6/2020 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL M 31 Y 2/7/2020 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 20 OC Y 1/3/2020 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

HL F 23 NY Y 2/7/2020 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 54 OC Y 12/13/2019 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 26 OC Y 2/13/2020 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

UN M 21 NC Y 2/13/2020 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 68 NC Y 1/1/1988 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 UNC

UN M 70 CA Y 3/13/2020 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 79 NJ Y 2/8/2020 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 80 PA Y 2/8/2020 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 79 TX Y 1/1/1988 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN U 27 Y 3/3/2020 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL F 56 VA Y 3/6/2020 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

NL F 39 VA Y 3/5/2020 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 43 OC Y 2/11/2020 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL U 26 Y 3/16/2020 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL M 32 NY Y 4/2/2020 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 60 NC Y 4/7/2020 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

UN M 49 NC Y 4/2/2020 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL
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CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15
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21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
4558
4559
4560
4561
4562
4563
4564
4565
4566
4567
4568
4569
4570
4571
4572
4573
4574
4575
4576
4577
4578
4579
4580
4581
4582
4583
4584
4585
4586
4587
4588
4589
4590
4591
4592
4593
4594
4595
4596
4597
4598
4599
4600
4601
4602
4603
4604
4605
4606
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CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4558
4559
4560
4561
4562
4563
4564
4565
4566
4567
4568
4569
4570
4571
4572
4573
4574
4575
4576
4577
4578
4579
4580
4581
4582
4583
4584
4585
4586
4587
4588
4589
4590
4591
4592
4593
4594
4595
4596
4597
4598
4599
4600
4601
4602
4603
4604
4605
4606
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N 2002 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1991 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1986 |01-28| |01-28|

N 2002 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2002 |19-06| |19-06|

N 2002 |19-17| |19-17|

N 2002 |19-10| |19-10|

N 2002 |01-10| |01-10|

N 2002 |04-18| |04-18|

N 2002 |08-06| |08-06|

N 2002 |08-04| |08-04|

N 2002 |13-10| |13-10|

N 2002 |04-21| |04-21|

N 2002 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1997 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1991 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1954 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1999 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1954 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1989 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1939 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1995 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1993 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1998 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1970 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1989 |13-01| |13-01|

N 2001 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1988 |07-13| |07-13|

N 2001 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1994 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1991 |07-10| |07-10|

N 2002 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1999 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1968 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1996 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2001 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1954 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1952 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1943 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1942 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1943 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1995 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1966 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1983 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1979 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1996 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1990 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1962 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1973 |01-28| |01-28|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4558
4559
4560
4561
4562
4563
4564
4565
4566
4567
4568
4569
4570
4571
4572
4573
4574
4575
4576
4577
4578
4579
4580
4581
4582
4583
4584
4585
4586
4587
4588
4589
4590
4591
4592
4593
4594
4595
4596
4597
4598
4599
4600
4601
4602
4603
4604
4605
4606
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EH1277682 EH001277682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100752133 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277751 EH001277751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100752266 A ACTIVE AP

EH1277862 EH001277862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100752434 A ACTIVE A2

EH1278725 EH001278725 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100753898 A ACTIVE A1

EH1279741 EH001279741 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100755650 A ACTIVE AV

EH1279793 EH001279793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100755744 A ACTIVE A1

EH1280785 EH001280785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100757552 A ACTIVE AP

EH1281101 EH001281101 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100758027 A ACTIVE AV

EH1281837 EH001281837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100759216 A ACTIVE AV

EH1281911 EH001281911 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100759373 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282415 EH001282415 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100760216 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282533 EH001282533 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100760413 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282760 EH001282760 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100760829 A ACTIVE AV

EH1283145 EH001283145 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100761444 A ACTIVE AV

EH1283353 EH001283353 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100761800 A ACTIVE AV

EH1283628 EH001283628 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100762264 A ACTIVE AV

EH128451 EH000128451 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10066258 A ACTIVE A1

EH1285335 EH001285335 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100765369 A ACTIVE AV

EH1285974 EH001285974 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100766469 A ACTIVE AV

EH1286361 EH001286361 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100883017 A ACTIVE AV

EH1286705 EH001286705 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100767746 A ACTIVE AP

EH1286837 EH001286837 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100767973 A ACTIVE AV

EH1287619 EH001287619 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100769347 A ACTIVE AV

EH1287880 EH001287880 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100769786 A ACTIVE AV

EH1287917 EH001287917 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100883019 A ACTIVE AV

EH1288192 EH001288192 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100770269 A ACTIVE AV

EH1288217 EH001288217 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100770315 A ACTIVE AV

EH1289247 EH001289247 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100772141 A ACTIVE AV

EH1289358 EH001289358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100772315 A ACTIVE AV

EH1289563 EH001289563 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100772651 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290161 EH001290161 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100773675 A ACTIVE AP

EH129035 EH000129035 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10067250 A ACTIVE A1

EH1290422 EH001290422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898769 A ACTIVE AN

EH1291037 EH001291037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100775263 A ACTIVE AV

EH1291348 EH001291348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100775807 A ACTIVE AP

EH1291351 EH001291351 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100775813 A ACTIVE AV

EH1291593 EH001291593 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100776216 A ACTIVE AV

EH1292178 EH001292178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100777187 A ACTIVE AV

EH1292392 EH001292392 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100777605 A ACTIVE AP

EH1292626 EH001292626 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100778011 A ACTIVE AV

EH1292827 EH001292827 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100778384 A ACTIVE AV

EH1294296 EH001294296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100780888 A ACTIVE AV

EH1294347 EH001294347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100780981 A ACTIVE AV

EH1294508 EH001294508 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100781277 A ACTIVE AV

EH1294529 EH001294529 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100781300 A ACTIVE AV

EH129457 EH000129457 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10067882 A ACTIVE AP

EH1294690 EH001294690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100781496 A ACTIVE AV

EH129529 EH000129529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10067984 A ACTIVE AV

EH1295370 EH001295370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100782886 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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VERIFIED WARE ERICA ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLYNN LORENA ESPINOZA

CONFIRMATION PENDING BIBBS VENICE

UNVERIFIED DEJONG CAROL JEAN

VERIFIED HARTMAN STEPHANIE MARIE

UNVERIFIED YOUNG-ASTWOOD JANICE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROWAN JOHN SHERIDAN

VERIFIED BARROW DAVIS HAMILTON

VERIFIED REY BATISTA ROMARYSIS

VERIFIED IPATE GEORGE

VERIFIED KELLY KINKEAD MEGHAN

VERIFIED CARROLL CATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LOVE JOSHUA BLAKE

VERIFIED WARD ELEANOR STACY

VERIFIED DANZA ANNA BORGES

VERIFIED HOPKINS CHRISTOPHER ALAN

UNVERIFIED DIX WILLIAM KERNS

VERIFIED DALLI EMMA ROSE

VERIFIED BERRY AMANDA BETH

VERIFIED MABE KATHERINE QUINCY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYASHI NATHALIA EICO

VERIFIED HISARIA AAYUSH ARUN

VERIFIED MAHONEY CLAIRE MARIE

VERIFIED FISHER BREANNA NIKOLE

VERIFIED HAYNES RAMONA KATJA

VERIFIED OLIVER ROSHANE ANGELO

VERIFIED PATEL NAMRATA HEMANTKUMAR

VERIFIED KINCAID JEFFEREY WAYNE

VERIFIED MORILLO-POLANCO ARISBEL

VERIFIED DONNELLY THOMAS ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GONTRAM RYAN CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED CHENOWETH ROBERT DALE

UNVERIFIED NEW YATES MARY ETHEL

VERIFIED ZIA SHAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING BARTEL CAROL EILEEN

VERIFIED HARRIS QUINANA CHEY

VERIFIED BREUNIG JAMIE L

VERIFIED ROSSI CARMIA MARI

VERIFICATION PENDING SORTO GODOY LINDA PAOLA

VERIFIED ENTROP MICHELLE RAMBO

VERIFIED GILT ROLAND KAHLHOFER

VERIFIED YENNI ABIGAIL GRACE

VERIFIED WANG RUXI

VERIFIED METTS DEVIN NICOLE

VERIFIED GLENN NEAL CRAWFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING NOGARD DONNA R

VERIFIED AYOOLA OLUYEMISI RHEA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CATO ROBERT THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DOMHOLT ERIK ANDERS

L M N O P Q
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
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4644
4645
4646
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4651
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1230  KILMORY DR CARY NC 27511 1230 KILMORY DR

4642  PINE TRACE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4642 PINE TRACE DR

7814  HONEYSUCKLE BEND DR RALEIGH NC 27616 10411 CRESTGATE TER

1440  MONTEREY BAY DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1440 MONTEREY BAY DR

208  GRAY ST CARY NC 27513 208 GRAY ST

601  DIXON HOUSE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 601 DIXON HOUSE CT

4601  TIMBERMILL CT   #303 RALEIGH NC 27612 4601 TIMBERMILL CT # 303

1614  PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27605 1614 PARK DR

5236  CALHOUN PL KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5236 CALHOUN PL

4468  MILL VILLAGE RD RALEIGH NC 27612 4468 MILL VILLAGE RD

2423  TIEMOUSE LN APEX NC 27523 2423 TIEMOUSE LN

1000  ALLISON SHILOH LOOP   #1301 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1000 ALLISON SHILOH LOOP # 1301

14043  KENNINGTON PARK DR   #307 RALEIGH NC 27614 14043 KENNINGTON PARK DR # 307

11217  JONAS RIDGE LN RALEIGH NC 27613 11217 JONAS RIDGE LN

2501  CHESTER WOOD DR   #106 RALEIGH NC 27615 2501 CHESTER WOOD DR # 106

120  CHARTER CT CARY NC 27511 120 CHARTER CT

JR 3911  SUNSET MAPLE CT RALEIGH NC 27612 3911 SUNSET MAPLE CT

1512  MALLARD TRACE DR WENDELL NC 27591 124 CORBY CT

5300  CORINTHIAN WAY RALEIGH NC 27607 5300 CORINTHIAN WAY

1221  CAPABILITY DR   #101 RALEIGH NC 27606 1221 CAPABILITY DR # 101

1624  TUNNEL ST WENDELL NC 27591 1624 TUNNEL ST

2221  KIRKHAVEN RD MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2221 KIRKHAVEN RD

3220  BUCKHILL TRL ZEBULON NC 27597 3220 BUCKHILL TRL

6505  SUBURBAN DR RALEIGH NC 27615 6505 SUBURBAN DR

2230  LAKESIDE LOFTS CIR CARY NC 27513 2230 LAKESIDE LOFTS CIR

2549  PRINCESS TREE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 2549 PRINCESS TREE DR

1100  COZY OAK AVE CARY NC 27519 1100 COZY OAK AVE

JR 3220  BUCKHILL TRL ZEBULON NC 27597 3220 BUCKHILL TRL

5264  CALHOUN PL KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5264 CALHOUN PL

664  ROCKBANK LOOP WENDELL NC 27591 664 ROCKBANK LOOP

5000  LONG PIER LN   #207 RALEIGH NC 27610 5000 LONG PIER LN # 207

203  INDIAN SPRING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 203 INDIAN SPRING DR

5000  GLENHOPE CT   #5305 CARY NC 27511 1028 PUEBLO RIDGE PL

12908  EDSEL DR RALEIGH NC 27613 12908 EDSEL DR

1435  MONTEREY BAY DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1435 MONTEREY BAY DR

3321  WILLS GROVE LN   #201 RALEIGH NC 27615 3321 WILLS GROVE LN # 201

1530  CHRISTINA LN   #211 RALEIGH NC 27607 1530 CHRISTINA LN # 211

12004  JASMINE COVE WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 1301 HILLSBOROUGH ST APT 310

4002  REMINGTON OAKS CIR CARY NC 27519 4002 REMINGTON OAKS CIR

6413  SASSAFRAS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 6413 SASSAFRAS LN

10710  COKESBURY LN RALEIGH NC 27614 10710 COKESBURY LN

426  DOMINION OAK CIR CARY NC 27519 426 DOMINION OAK CIR

2316  VANDIVER WAY APEX NC 27523 2316 VANDIVER WAY

10010  PLATTE XING   #107 RALEIGH NC 27617 10010 PLATTE XING # 107

6837  MACTAVISH WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 6837 MACTAVISH WAY

11605  PACESFERRY DR RALEIGH NC 27614 11605 PACESFERRY DR

1608  QUAIL RIDGE RD   #B RALEIGH NC 27609 1608 QUAIL RIDGE RD # B

3040  GRANVILLE DR RALEIGH NC 27609 3040 GRANVILLE DR

120  GRANDE MEADOW WAY CARY NC 27513 120 GRANDE MEADOW WAY

R S T U V W
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
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4622
4623
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4626
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4628
4629
4630
4631
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4636
4637
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CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

APT 103 RALEIGH NC 276171834 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 O

APEX NC 27523 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

UNIT A BOONE NC 28607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 U

WENDELL NC 27591 M

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

CARY NC 27519 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 276051776 U

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27523 A

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
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4652
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4654
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NL F 23 Y 4/7/2020 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

HL F 45 Y 4/7/2020 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 31 OK Y 4/15/2020 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL F 77 NY Y 4/28/2020 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL U 37 Y 5/18/2020 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL F 57 CT N 5/19/2020 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 30 NY Y 6/3/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 20 NC Y 6/5/2020 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

HL F 29 OC Y 6/11/2020 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN M 52 Y 6/14/2020 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 25 FL Y 6/18/2020 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 28 IL Y 6/19/2020 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL M 22 PA Y 6/23/2020 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 54 NC Y 6/26/2020 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 52 FL Y 6/25/2020 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

UN M 33 MD Y 6/29/2020 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL M 79 VA Y 1/1/1988 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN F 20 NY Y 7/14/2020 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL F 43 CA Y 7/19/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN U 36 Y 6/7/2004 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

HL F 37 OC Y 7/24/2020 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

UN U 20 Y 7/26/2020 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

UN F 32 Y 7/30/2020 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 31 FL Y 7/31/2020 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN F 44 N 8/12/2013 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL M 29 OC Y 8/3/2020 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL F 40 OC Y 8/5/2020 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

UN M 33 Y 8/8/2020 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

HL F 33 OC Y 8/10/2020 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 60 WI Y 8/11/2020 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 WEN

UN M 23 Y 8/13/2020 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 70 WV Y 1/1/1988 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

UN F 93 TX N 4/1/2022 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

UN F 48 OC Y 8/18/2020 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 82 OH Y 8/20/2020 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 28 NC Y 8/20/2020 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 24 NJ Y 8/20/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN U 21 Y 8/21/2020 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

HL F 37 Y 8/21/2020 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN F 55 FL Y 8/24/2020 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

UN U 24 Y 8/24/2020 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 26 CA Y 9/2/2020 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 41 OC Y 9/3/2020 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 31 SC Y 9/3/2020 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN M 57 NJ Y 9/3/2020 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 73 NY Y 1/1/1988 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

UN F 22 Y 9/5/2020 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 74 NC Y 1/1/1988 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL M 34 Y 8/31/2020 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BB BC BD BE
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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N 1999 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1977 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1991 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1945 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1985 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1965 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1992 |11-01| |11-01|

N 2002 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1993 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1970 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1997 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1994 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2000 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1968 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1970 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1989 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1943 |11-02| |11-02|

N 2002 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1979 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1986 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1985 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2002 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1990 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1991 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1978 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1993 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1982 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1989 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1989 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1962 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1999 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1952 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1929 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1974 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1940 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1994 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1998 |11-01| |11-01|

N 2001 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1985 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1967 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1998 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1996 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1981 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1991 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1965 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1949 |02-03| |02-03|

N 2000 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1948 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1988 |04-08| |04-08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4607
4608
4609
4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632
4633
4634
4635
4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647
4648
4649
4650
4651
4652
4653
4654
4655
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EH1296569 EH001296569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100784842 A ACTIVE AV

EH1296810 EH001296810 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100785214 A ACTIVE A1

EH1296861 EH001296861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100785299 A ACTIVE AV

EH1297696 EH001297696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100786730 A ACTIVE A1

EH1297740 EH001297740 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100786808 A ACTIVE AV

EH1297877 EH001297877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100787043 A ACTIVE AV

EH129788 EH000129788 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10068390 A ACTIVE AV

EH1298406 EH001298406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100787919 A ACTIVE AV

EH1299355 EH001299355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100789503 A ACTIVE AV

EH1301056 EH001301056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100792581 A ACTIVE AV

EH1301452 EH001301452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100793197 A ACTIVE AV

EH1301780 EH001301780 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100793783 A ACTIVE AV

EH1301958 EH001301958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100794135 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302203 EH001302203 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100794642 A ACTIVE AP

EH1302310 EH001302310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100794847 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302518 EH001302518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100795256 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302566 EH001302566 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100795339 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302708 EH001302708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100795618 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302723 EH001302723 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100795640 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302899 EH001302899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100795963 A ACTIVE AV

EH1303044 EH001303044 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100796219 A ACTIVE AV

EH1303084 EH001303084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100796287 A ACTIVE AV

EH1304856 EH001304856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100799233 A ACTIVE A1

EH1305084 EH001305084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100799624 A ACTIVE A1

EH1305147 EH001305147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100799711 A ACTIVE AP

EH1305688 EH001305688 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100800675 A ACTIVE AV

EH1306196 EH001306196 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100801532 A ACTIVE AV

EH1306482 EH001306482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100802021 A ACTIVE AV

EH1307772 EH001307772 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100804187 A ACTIVE AP

EH1307955 EH001307955 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100804497 A ACTIVE AV

EH130833 EH000130833 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10069976 A ACTIVE AV

EH1310013 EH001310013 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100807946 A ACTIVE AV

EH1310254 EH001310254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100808355 A ACTIVE A1

EH1310457 EH001310457 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100808686 A ACTIVE A1

EH1310834 EH001310834 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100809268 A ACTIVE AV

EH1311778 EH001311778 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100810801 A ACTIVE AV

EH1313451 EH001313451 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100813381 A ACTIVE AV

EH1313571 EH001313571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100813548 A ACTIVE AV

EH1313714 EH001313714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100813777 A ACTIVE AV

EH131506 EH000131506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10071520 A ACTIVE AV

EH1315388 EH001315388 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100816479 A ACTIVE A2

EH1315467 EH001315467 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100816625 A ACTIVE AV

EH1316370 EH001316370 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100818148 A ACTIVE AV

EH1316406 EH001316406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100818217 A ACTIVE AV

EH1316511 EH001316511 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100818392 A ACTIVE AV

EH1317237 EH001317237 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100819595 A ACTIVE AV

EH1317376 EH001317376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100819828 A ACTIVE AV

EH1318056 EH001318056 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100820972 A ACTIVE AV

EH1318270 EH001318270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100821375 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4656
4657
4658
4659
4660
4661
4662
4663
4664
4665
4666
4667
4668
4669
4670
4671
4672
4673
4674
4675
4676
4677
4678
4679
4680
4681
4682
4683
4684
4685
4686
4687
4688
4689
4690
4691
4692
4693
4694
4695
4696
4697
4698
4699
4700
4701
4702
4703
4704
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VERIFIED LOFTON JAMAR VONTRICE

UNVERIFIED HUSTON GRACE REBECCA

VERIFIED SMITH DURELL KENSHAWN

UNVERIFIED DOMBROWSKI JOHN HENRY

VERIFIED HUNTINGTON ANNETTE LAMBERT

VERIFIED KALLERGIS THOMAS KIMON

VERIFIED PATRICK DALE ANDREW

VERIFIED MONADI LAILA ALIYAH

VERIFIED MAXWELL ERIN NICOLE

VERIFIED MARTINEZ-TADEO BRISA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COTTY OLGA BELEN

VERIFIED THOMAS CHRISTIAN LACY

VERIFIED REIS LINDSEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING THOMAS PAUL

VERIFIED REVIS KARA NICOLE

VERIFIED MCCULLERS HOWARD RASHID HAKIM

VERIFIED RAOUINDI NOURA

VERIFIED LEE SARAH REBECCA

VERIFIED THEIN KAY MYA

VERIFIED VOGT ALYSON LEA

VERIFIED MAYNARD MARK ALAN

VERIFIED GOWER CONSTANCE HOWE

UNVERIFIED SHRESTHA PURNIMA

UNVERIFIED KHOEI SHARAREH

VERIFICATION PENDING TALLITSCH WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFIED PETERSEN ALLISON KATHLEEN

VERIFIED BEACHAM MARTIN LEE

VERIFIED TOSH AYA TIME

VERIFICATION PENDING DURDEN ANNA LISA

VERIFIED MOSCATO MEGHAN JANE

VERIFIED GREYTOCK NICOLE WIEDMAN

VERIFIED SCHOFIELD GRACE ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED AVIGLIANO JEFFREY J

UNVERIFIED MCLEAN MEGAN GRAY

VERIFIED PARKER SHAWN MARQUIS

VERIFIED TOLEDO SAMANTHA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ALLEN DAVID FITZGERALD

VERIFIED BOUIE VERONICA BRIANNE

VERIFIED GONZALEZ FREDDY C

VERIFIED TAYLOR RODERICK JEROME

CONFIRMATION PENDING MANAHAN HALEY MADISON

VERIFIED DETITTA MICHELLE MARIE

VERIFIED PABON REYES NAYKA

VERIFIED GLYNN DAMAUREE CONSTANCE

VERIFIED LUCAS MACIE NICHOLE

VERIFIED CURTIS TRAVIS TERRON

VERIFIED VADLAMANI SHRIVATHSA MANIVIKAS

VERIFIED MOORE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED CHAVEZ NOLASCO MARIA ESTER

L M N O P Q
4656
4657
4658
4659
4660
4661
4662
4663
4664
4665
4666
4667
4668
4669
4670
4671
4672
4673
4674
4675
4676
4677
4678
4679
4680
4681
4682
4683
4684
4685
4686
4687
4688
4689
4690
4691
4692
4693
4694
4695
4696
4697
4698
4699
4700
4701
4702
4703
4704
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5416  BAYWOOD FOREST DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5416 BAYWOOD FOREST DR

1341  MYLYNN DR WENDELL NC 27591 1341 MYLYNN DR

2600  GLENWOOD AVE   #236 RALEIGH NC 27608 2600 GLENWOOD AVE # 236

858  COLT DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 858 COLT DR

12003  HEATHERVIEW DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27614 12003 HEATHERVIEW DR # 105

4308  DUTCH GARDEN CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4308 DUTCH GARDEN CT

1711  GRANDMASTER WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1711 GRANDMASTER WAY

111  FRIENDLY DR RALEIGH NC 27607 111 FRIENDLY DR

9119  FALKWOOD RD RALEIGH NC 27617 9119 FALKWOOD RD

3012  APPLEDOWN DR CARY NC 27513 3012 APPLEDOWN DR

835  WINTER MEADOW DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 835 WINTER MEADOW DR

5729  FIX IT SHOP RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5729 FIX IT SHOP RD

2599  EVANS RD   #439 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2599 EVANS RD # 439

1018  BARNFORD MILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1018 BARNFORD MILL RD

7660  SUMTER CREST DR   #6307 RALEIGH NC 27617 7660 SUMTER CREST DR # 6307

1900  BRENTMOOR DR   #114 RALEIGH NC 27604 1900 BRENTMOOR DR # 114

404  WOLF VIEW DR   #105C RALEIGH NC 27606 404 WOLF VIEW DR # 105C

1012  BUBBLING BROOK CT RALEIGH NC 27610 1012 BUBBLING BROOK CT

6510  SUBURBAN DR   #2B RALEIGH NC 27615 6510 SUBURBAN DR # 2B

6614  THE LAKES DR   #G RALEIGH NC 27609 6614 THE LAKES DR # G

105  HALPEN DR CARY NC 27513 105 HALPEN DR

3705  ARBOR DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3705 ARBOR DR

871  BUCKINGHAM CT   #B CARY NC 27511 871 BUCKINGHAM CT # B

1034  HIGH LAKE CT RALEIGH NC 27606 1034 HIGH LAKE CT

8928  KITCHIN FARMS WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8928 KITCHIN FARMS WAY

4125  STRENDAL DR CARY NC 27519 4125 STRENDAL DR

1540  NEALSTONE WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 1540 NEALSTONE WAY

1413  FLEMMING HOUSE ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1413 FLEMMING HOUSE ST

416  GRANITE SADDLE DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 416 GRANITE SADDLE DR

4361  FURMAN HALL    #104 RALEIGH NC 27612 4361 FURMAN HALL # 104

6541  BATTLEFORD DR RALEIGH NC 27613 6541 BATTLEFORD DR

119  DRY AVE CARY NC 27511 119 DRY AVE

2104  JUNEWOOD LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2104 JUNEWOOD LN

4315  HALLIWELL DR RALEIGH NC 27606 4315 HALLIWELL DR

2142  SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2142 SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP

604  FLICKER CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 604 FLICKER CT

1021  FAIRLONG RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1021 FAIRLONG RD

3504  MASSEY RIDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27616 3504 MASSEY RIDGE CT

7928  HALIFAX RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 7928 HALIFAX RD

JR 6011  WINTERPOINTE LN   #206 RALEIGH NC 27606 6011 WINTERPOINTE LN # 206

5528  KAPLAN DR   #A RALEIGH NC 27606 5528 KAPLAN DR # A

201  PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST   #420 RALEIGH NC 27609 201 PARK AT NORTH HILLS S

7300  BRYN ATHYN WAY   #187 RALEIGH NC 27615 7300 BRYN ATHYN WAY # 187

3270  LYNN RIDGE DR   #2A RALEIGH NC 27613 3270 LYNN RIDGE DR # 2A

6636  PERRY CREEK RD RALEIGH NC 27616 6636 PERRY CREEK RD

2599  EVANS RD   #232 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2599 EVANS RD # 232

306  FARROW GLEN LOOP CARY NC 27519 306 FARROW GLEN LOOP

465  RALLY POINT PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 465 RALLY POINT PL

4712  RIVER CREEK RUN RALEIGH NC 27604 4712 RIVER CREEK RUN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

WENDELL NC 27591 U

RALEIGH NC 27608 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 M

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27513 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 A

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 A

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 A

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

APT 29 RALEIGH NC 276095992 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27519 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 O
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 39 NC Y 9/10/2020 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN U 68 Y 9/10/2020 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

UN M 38 OH Y 9/11/2020 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

UN M 86 Y 9/16/2020 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 79 NH Y 9/10/2020 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

UN U 41 Y 9/16/2020 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL M 60 OH Y 1/1/1988 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 20 NC N 9/15/2020 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL F 30 PA Y 9/16/2020 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

HL F 21 Y 9/21/2020 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

HL F 53 PR Y 9/25/2020 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 27 NC Y 9/21/2020 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL F 24 LA Y 9/24/2020 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

UN U 33 Y 9/22/2020 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL F 23 PA Y 9/23/2020 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 44 NJ Y 9/26/2020 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

UN F 45 OC Y 9/22/2020 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL F 20 NC Y 9/24/2020 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 UNC

NL F 61 OC Y 9/24/2020 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN F 33 VA Y 9/29/2020 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

UN M 60 TX Y 9/28/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 64 NC Y 9/25/2020 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL F 40 Y 9/30/2020 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL F 55 OC Y 9/30/2020 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL M 41 OH Y 10/1/2020 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

UN F 39 WV Y 10/1/2020 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN M 32 Y 10/5/2020 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL F 20 NC Y 9/30/2020 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

UN U 41 Y 10/7/2020 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

UN F 24 Y 10/4/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 53 NJ Y 1/1/1988 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL F 22 NC Y 10/8/2020 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

UN U 51 Y 10/7/2020 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 56 NC Y 10/9/2020 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL U 26 Y 10/8/2020 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

UN F 24 NC Y 10/9/2020 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

UN M 29 NC Y 10/19/2020 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 UNC

UN F 26 Y 10/20/2020 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 20 Y 10/20/2020 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL M 52 NC Y 1/1/1988 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

UN F 22 TX Y 10/26/2020 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

UN F 28 Y 10/26/2020 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN F 35 PR Y 10/28/2020 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL F 23 NC Y 10/28/2020 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL F 27 PA Y 10/28/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 47 NC Y 10/29/2020 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 21 NH Y 10/29/2020 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 66 WA Y 10/30/2020 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 89 OC Y 10/30/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13
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YTD PC MASTER

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4656
4657
4658
4659
4660
4661
4662
4663
4664
4665
4666
4667
4668
4669
4670
4671
4672
4673
4674
4675
4676
4677
4678
4679
4680
4681
4682
4683
4684
4685
4686
4687
4688
4689
4690
4691
4692
4693
4694
4695
4696
4697
4698
4699
4700
4701
4702
4703
4704

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001362



YTD PC MASTER

N 1983 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1954 |10-01| |10-01|

N 1984 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1936 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1943 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1981 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1962 |19-07| |19-07|

N 2002 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1992 |05-05| |05-05|

N 2001 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1969 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1995 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1998 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1989 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1999 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1978 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1977 |01-49| |01-49|

N 2002 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1961 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1989 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1962 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1958 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1982 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1967 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1981 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1983 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1990 |13-11| |13-11|

N 2002 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1981 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1998 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1969 |07-07| |07-07|

N 2000 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1971 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1966 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1996 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1998 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1993 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1996 |19-17| |19-17|

N 2002 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1970 |01-49| |01-49|

N 2000 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1994 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1987 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1999 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1995 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1975 |05-03| |05-03|

N 2001 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1956 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1933 |13-01| |13-01|
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EH1318346 EH001318346 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100821461 A ACTIVE A2

EH1318934 EH001318934 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100822410 A ACTIVE AV

EH1319192 EH001319192 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100822885 A ACTIVE A1

EH1319553 EH001319553 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100823529 A ACTIVE AP

EH1319853 EH001319853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100824121 A ACTIVE AV

EH1320238 EH001320238 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100824753 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321195 EH001321195 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100826469 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321402 EH001321402 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100826799 A ACTIVE AV

EH132181 EH000132181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10073203 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322600 EH001322600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100828544 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322690 EH001322690 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100828672 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322975 EH001322975 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100829068 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323395 EH001323395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100829723 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323553 EH001323553 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100829922 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323951 EH001323951 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100830446 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324493 EH001324493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100831187 A ACTIVE AV

EH1325168 EH001325168 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100832071 A ACTIVE AV

EH132562 EH000132562 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10073682 A ACTIVE AP

EH1325790 EH001325790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100833048 A ACTIVE AV

EH132592 EH000132592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10073717 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326115 EH001326115 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100833504 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326578 EH001326578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100834144 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326702 EH001326702 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100834310 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326857 EH001326857 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100834501 A ACTIVE A1

EH1326960 EH001326960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100834640 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326972 EH001326972 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100834657 A ACTIVE AV

EH1327390 EH001327390 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100835255 A ACTIVE AV

EH1327766 EH001327766 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100835790 A ACTIVE A1

EH1327869 EH001327869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100835936 A ACTIVE AV

EH1328579 EH001328579 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100836891 A ACTIVE AV

EH1328835 EH001328835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100837242 A ACTIVE A1

EH1329096 EH001329096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100837593 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329286 EH001329286 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100837846 A ACTIVE AV

EH132938 EH000132938 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10074131 A ACTIVE AP

EH1329625 EH001329625 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100838280 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329637 EH001329637 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100838294 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329992 EH001329992 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100838794 A ACTIVE A1

EH133013 EH000133013 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10074239 A ACTIVE AV

EH1330588 EH001330588 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100839660 A ACTIVE AV

EH1331197 EH001331197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100840512 A ACTIVE AP

EH1331238 EH001331238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100840568 A ACTIVE AP

EH1331260 EH001331260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100840598 A ACTIVE AV

EH1331605 EH001331605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100841079 A ACTIVE AV

EH1331689 EH001331689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100841197 A ACTIVE AP

EH1331691 EH001331691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100841199 A ACTIVE AV

EH1332202 EH001332202 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100841935 A ACTIVE AV

EH1332775 EH001332775 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100842731 A ACTIVE AP

EH1332831 EH001332831 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100842810 A ACTIVE AV

EH1334379 EH001334379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100844998 A ACTIVE A1
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CONFIRMATION PENDING LEAVENS STEPHANIE THERESA

VERIFIED LOVEJOY TAMIKA ROCHELLE

UNVERIFIED BENSON STEPHEN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING RODAK ALEXANDER ROBERT

VERIFIED HALL SEAN IAN

VERIFIED ROGERS VICTORIA LYNN

VERIFIED GRANT REBECCA ERIN

VERIFIED NGUYEN BON PHU

VERIFIED JEFFERS ERICA BATTLE

VERIFIED DEAGAN JORDAN NATHANIEL

VERIFIED MARQUIS AVERY ERIKA

VERIFIED HAMLETT GULMIRA

VERIFIED NEWHALL JOSEPH ROBERT

VERIFIED JARRELL REID RANDOLPH

VERIFIED DANSEREAU PATRICK EDWARD

VERIFIED YOUNGBLOOD WILLIAM HARRISON

VERIFIED WHITE ESPERANZA THERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING DITMORE JEFFREY TODD

VERIFIED PATTERSON EARL HENRY

VERIFIED GRIMES SUSAN NICOLE

VERIFIED GREDER KATHERINE CELIA

VERIFIED LIMBAUGH DANIEL GRAY

VERIFIED CARTER AMANDA

UNVERIFIED KING MEGHAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CHERUKOORU LAKSHMI

VERIFIED RAZOR SIERRA

VERIFIED MEEHAN CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED POCASANGRE-GRANADOS KEVIN ISRAEL

VERIFIED HARRELSON ISABEL DORA

VERIFIED TYLER JOYCE ELAINE TAYLOR

UNVERIFIED LUCHYNSKY TRINITY CAMILLE

VERIFIED HOFELT ANNA CATHERINE

VERIFIED LEEPER JAMES DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING PRATT GARY MICHAEL

VERIFIED DAILEY ERIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TALBERT KATHY VANSICKLE

UNVERIFIED OWENS MICHAEL CHARLES

VERIFIED MITTERLING NORMAN

VERIFIED HAVIZA ELI WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWMAN MEREDITH ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BULMER AINSLEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED HOCUTT JOHNATHAN JERRIETTE

VERIFIED ODOM CAITLIN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PIETRUSZYNSKI DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED NGUYEN KELVIN DAC

VERIFIED AUSTIN RACHEL KALEKILANI

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON LINDA ELAINE

VERIFIED SABOURIN ERICA SUZANNE

UNVERIFIED KEETON TORIE MARIA
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2367  WHISTLING STRAITS WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 2367 WHISTLING STRAITS WAY

5604  WHITE BARK RD RALEIGH NC 27616 5604 WHITE BARK RD

2508  WYATT LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2508 WYATT LN

1208  OLD TRINITY CIR RALEIGH NC 27607 1208 OLD TRINITY CIR

10813  RIO BLUFF DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27614 10813 RIO BLUFF DR # 105

8800  COLD SPRINGS RD RALEIGH NC 27615 8800 COLD SPRINGS RD

10104  RAVEN TREE DR RALEIGH NC 27617 10104 RAVEN TREE DR

4748  CARDINAL GROVE BLVD RALEIGH NC 27616 4748 CARDINAL GROVE BLVD

12912  EDSEL DR RALEIGH NC 27613 12912 EDSEL DR

511  WOODWAY BLUFF CIR CARY NC 27513 511 WOODWAY BLUFF CIR

7608  TRAIL BLAZER TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7608 TRAIL BLAZER TRL

9200  NEIGHBORS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9200 NEIGHBORS DR

5221  SUTTER WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 5221 SUTTER WAY

104  ALDEN VILLAGE CT CARY NC 27519 104 ALDEN VILLAGE CT

2012  OLIVER FALLS LN   #321 WENDELL NC 27591 2012 OLIVER FALLS LN # 321

1101  CRAB ORCHARD DR   #2A RALEIGH NC 27606 1101 CRAB ORCHARD DR # 2A

1312  STEINBECK DR   #G RALEIGH NC 27609 1312 STEINBECK DR # G

1200  WILTSHIRE CT RALEIGH NC 27614 1200 WILTSHIRE CT

V 331  MIDDLEHAM DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 331 MIDDLEHAM DR

2004  LOWERY FARM LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2004 LOWERY FARM LN

123  MONTGOMERY ST RALEIGH NC 27607 123 MONTGOMERY ST

3506  ANDREWS LN RALEIGH NC 27607 3506 ANDREWS LN

8641  NEUSE CLUB LN   #102 RALEIGH NC 27616 8641 NEUSE CLUB LN # 102

7905  OLD MILL RIDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27616 7905 OLD MILL RIDGE CT

115  STOCKTON GORGE RD MORRISVILLE NC 27560 115 STOCKTON GORGE RD

3000  BUNNFIELD DR ZEBULON NC 27597 3000 BUNNFIELD DR

8016  FOXWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8016 FOXWOOD DR

438  AUSTENITE LN CARY NC 27519 438 AUSTENITE LN

3020  HILLSBOROUGH ST RALEIGH NC 27607 3020 HILLSBOROUGH ST

3117  RISE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3117 RISE DR

5509  CREEK RIDGE LN   #K RALEIGH NC 27607 5509 CREEK RIDGE LN # K

710  INDEPENDENCE PL   #303 RALEIGH NC 27603 710 INDEPENDENCE PL # 303

2524  COTESWORTH DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2524 COTESWORTH DR

515  GUILFORD CIR RALEIGH NC 27608 515 GUILFORD CIR

11011  CONNALLY LN   #9 RALEIGH NC 27614 11011 CONNALLY LN # 9

10560  CLUBMONT LN RALEIGH NC 27617 10560 CLUBMONT LN

308  MANNINGTON DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 308 MANNINGTON DR

III 9317  BROOKTON CT RALEIGH NC 27615 9317 BROOKTON CT

4524  DREXEL DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4524 DREXEL DR

2609  CHURCHILL RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2609 CHURCHILL RD

704  GREENCOVE CT RALEIGH NC 27609 704 GREENCOVE CT

JR 3525  CECILS LN ZEBULON NC 27597 3525 CECILS LN

2821  MANORCREST CT   #220 RALEIGH NC 27609 2821 MANORCREST CT # 220

723  DAVIDSON ST RALEIGH NC 27609 723 DAVIDSON ST

4217  BRINTONS COTTAGE ST RALEIGH NC 27616 4217 BRINTONS COTTAGE ST

3803  ROLLING GREEN CT   #A3 RALEIGH NC 27604 3803 ROLLING GREEN CT # A3

3140  LELAND DR   #328 RALEIGH NC 27616 3140 LELAND DR # 328

1408  PITTY PATS PATH ZEBULON NC 27597 1408 PITTY PATS PATH

4925  MORNING EDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4925 MORNING EDGE DR
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RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 A

RALEIGH NC 27604 A

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W
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NL F 38 CA Y 10/31/2020 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 46 OH Y 10/31/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 46 Y 10/26/2020 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 53 NY Y 10/25/2020 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

NL M 39 NY Y 11/3/2020 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

UN F 20 NC Y 11/5/2020 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

NL F 27 MD Y 11/2/2020 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 56 OC Y 10/30/2020 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

UN F 50 NC Y 1/1/1990 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 23 FL Y 11/18/2020 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL F 20 CA Y 11/17/2020 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 43 OC Y 11/2/2020 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 26 IL Y 12/3/2020 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 20 VA Y 12/5/2020 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN M 25 GA Y 12/10/2020 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

HL M 27 GA Y 12/18/2020 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

HL F 29 NJ Y 12/30/2020 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 54 TX Y 12/29/1994 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 50 NY Y 1/8/2021 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

UN F 49 NY Y 1/23/1995 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 41 IA Y 1/13/2021 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL M 19 WV Y 1/21/2021 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL F 19 VT Y 1/22/2021 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 1/24/2021 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

UN F 50 Y 1/25/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 19 NC Y 1/26/2021 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 34 CA Y 1/29/2021 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

HL M 27 Y 2/4/2021 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 19 OC Y 2/5/2021 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 47 MS Y 2/12/2021 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

HL F 20 FL Y 2/16/2021 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 2/20/2021 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 61 IN Y 2/22/2021 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

UN M 67 TN Y 1/1/1988 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 35 NY Y 2/25/2021 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN F 60 NJ Y 2/25/2021 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 30 FL Y 3/2/2021 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL M 62 NC Y 1/1/1988 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

UN M 32 IN Y 3/10/2021 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 3/18/2021 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 3/19/2021 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 3/18/2021 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL F 34 AL Y 3/22/2021 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL M 62 PA Y 3/23/2021 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

UN M 19 NC Y 3/24/2021 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL F 33 FL Y 3/29/2021 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 79 PA Y 4/5/2021 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 42 OR Y 4/6/2021 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL U 28 N 4/23/2021 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL
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RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13
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39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4705
4706
4707
4708
4709
4710
4711
4712
4713
4714
4715
4716
4717
4718
4719
4720
4721
4722
4723
4724
4725
4726
4727
4728
4729
4730
4731
4732
4733
4734
4735
4736
4737
4738
4739
4740
4741
4742
4743
4744
4745
4746
4747
4748
4749
4750
4751
4752
4753
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N 1984 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1976 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1976 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1969 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1983 |13-11| |13-11|

N 2002 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1995 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1966 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1972 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1999 |04-18| |04-18|

N 2002 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1979 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1996 |08-08| |08-08|

N 2002 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1997 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1995 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1993 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1968 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1972 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1973 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1981 |01-02| |01-02|

N 2003 |01-33| |01-33|

N 2003 |13-09| |13-09|

N 2003 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1972 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2003 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1988 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1995 |20-02| |20-02|

N 2003 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1975 |05-03| |05-03|

N 2002 |11-01| |11-01|

N 2003 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1961 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1955 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1987 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1962 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1992 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1960 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1990 |01-15| |01-15|

N 2003 |01-03| |01-03|

N 2003 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1993 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1988 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1960 |01-30| |01-30|

N 2003 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1989 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1943 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1980 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1994 |08-08| |08-08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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4707
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4712
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4714
4715
4716
4717
4718
4719
4720
4721
4722
4723
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4725
4726
4727
4728
4729
4730
4731
4732
4733
4734
4735
4736
4737
4738
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EH1335076 EH001335076 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100845931 A ACTIVE AV

EH133508 EH000133508 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10075032 A ACTIVE AV

EH1335118 EH001335118 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100845985 A ACTIVE AP

EH133521 EH000133521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10075047 A ACTIVE AV

EH1335300 EH001335300 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100846244 A ACTIVE AV

EH1335784 EH001335784 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100846896 A ACTIVE A1

EH1336136 EH001336136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100847374 A ACTIVE AV

EH1336637 EH001336637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100848070 A ACTIVE AV

EH1336755 EH001336755 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100848243 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337137 EH001337137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100848737 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337220 EH001337220 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100848850 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337532 EH001337532 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100849258 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337718 EH001337718 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100849500 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337808 EH001337808 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100849617 A ACTIVE AP

EH1337821 EH001337821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100849632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1338818 EH001338818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100850948 A ACTIVE AV

EH1339035 EH001339035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100851223 A ACTIVE AV

EH1339130 EH001339130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100851351 A ACTIVE AP

EH1339131 EH001339131 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100851352 A ACTIVE AV

EH1339369 EH001339369 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100851683 A ACTIVE AV

EH1339578 EH001339578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100851965 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340046 EH001340046 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100852592 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340258 EH001340258 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100852877 A ACTIVE A1

EH1340270 EH001340270 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100852894 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340301 EH001340301 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100852937 A ACTIVE AP

EH1340328 EH001340328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100852974 A ACTIVE AP

EH1340595 EH001340595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100853333 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340735 EH001340735 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100853533 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340778 EH001340778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100853587 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341111 EH001341111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100854040 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341224 EH001341224 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100854181 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341367 EH001341367 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100854397 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341545 EH001341545 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100854640 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341672 EH001341672 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100854814 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342166 EH001342166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100855480 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342404 EH001342404 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100855812 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342615 EH001342615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100856099 A ACTIVE AP

EH1343111 EH001343111 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100856769 A ACTIVE AV

EH1343269 EH001343269 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100856985 A ACTIVE AV

EH1343642 EH001343642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100857486 A ACTIVE AV

EH1343971 EH001343971 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100857955 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344044 EH001344044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100858051 A ACTIVE A1

EH1344056 EH001344056 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100858066 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344319 EH001344319 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100858412 A ACTIVE AP

EH1344478 EH001344478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100858624 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344843 EH001344843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100859163 A ACTIVE AP

EH1345349 EH001345349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100859778 A ACTIVE AV

EH1345814 EH001345814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100860265 A ACTIVE AV

EH1346262 EH001346262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100860729 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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4779
4780
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VERIFIED MONTGOMERY AMAYA DANIELLE

VERIFIED GOLAS PRISCILLA IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFF LEA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KIRBY KAREN SUSAN

VERIFIED RINNA CHAD JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED FENG GE

VERIFIED PATTON GENNESSA YVETTE

VERIFIED KEARNEY JANAE

VERIFIED PATRICIO-JOSE LEZLY

VERIFIED POWERS JULIE LAUREN

VERIFIED VOGT NOELLE NICOLE

VERIFIED RUIZ-MARTINEZ KEVIN JOSUE

VERIFIED OCAIN RYAN HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING NWAOLISA EMALDA OQECHUKUNU

VERIFIED ARNEJA DALJIT SINGH

VERIFIED BERGER CHAD FORREST

VERIFIED MARTHALA MANASVI

VERIFICATION PENDING BROADHEAD ERIC JONATHAN

VERIFIED BIRD JOSEPH QUINCY

VERIFIED SEKSCENSKI KATHRYN MARIE

VERIFIED HULL JULIA LEILANI

VERIFIED ISLAM ALEENA

UNVERIFIED BOWMAN ELIZA BROOKE

VERIFIED MAHAR JUSTIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS AMANDA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING YAVAGAL RAGHUVEER S

VERIFIED MCCALL JOHANNA ELISABETH

VERIFIED SALTER CODY ANDREW

VERIFIED WORSLEY BRENDA MAE

VERIFIED OOMMEN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CIARAVINO PETER JOSEPH

VERIFIED LARA CATHERINE MARIE

VERIFIED OLDMIXON ELISABETH RENEE

VERIFIED LONG ANNA SOPHIA

VERIFIED WOOD YUNA LIAN

VERIFIED MCDONALD EVA RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING SWAYNE PEYTON JAMES

VERIFIED MANNING KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COVINGTON AMELIA CAPRI

VERIFIED GRAVES NAPOLEON MCNEIL

VERIFIED ENGLISH JOSEPH KYLE

UNVERIFIED BARTON TIMOTHY JAMES

VERIFIED DUNAVANT JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DEVLIN JOHN ANDREW

VERIFIED CRAFTON-LEWIS TRINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSAY ALONJE ABDULAH

VERIFIED GUNN AMYA NICOLE

VERIFIED BAILEY JULIANA CAO

VERIFIED HARRIS ALLENA MARIE

L M N O P Q
4754
4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760
4761
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
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4774
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784
4785
4786
4787
4788
4789
4790
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1001  MYERS POINT DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1001 MYERS POINT DR

619  STACY ST RALEIGH NC 27607 619 STACY ST

2228  LONGMONT DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2228 LONGMONT DR

11417 N RADNER WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 11417 N RADNER WAY

8709  ORMAND WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8709 ORMAND WAY

5412  WYNNEFORD WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 5412 WYNNEFORD WAY

610  DYLAN CT RALEIGH NC 27606 610 DYLAN CT

4824  TAPERS DR   #E RALEIGH NC 27616 4824 TAPERS DR # E

331  RAILROAD ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 331 RAILROAD ST

0  NCSU WOOD RALEIGH NC 27607 2541 WARREN CARROLL DRIVE

5955  SHADETREE LN   #C RALEIGH NC 27613 5955 SHADETREE LN # C

311  TATE ST CARY NC 27511 311 TATE ST

10330  SABLEWOOD DR   #213 RALEIGH NC 27617 10330 SABLEWOOD DR # 213

2010  MIRROR DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2010 MIRROR DR

197  SATTERFIELD CIR APEX NC 27523 197 SATTERFIELD CIR

10111  BROKERS TIP LN   #304 RALEIGH NC 27617 10111 BROKERS TIP LN # 304

1025  UPCHURCH FARM LN CARY NC 27519 1025 UPCHURCH FARM LN

5501  CREEK RIDGE LN   #R RALEIGH NC 27607 5501 CREEK RIDGE LN # R

101  HOLLINGSWORTH CT   #A CARY NC 27513 101 HOLLINGSWORTH CT # A

407 W CEDAR AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 407 W CEDAR AVE

1312  ADAMS MOUNTAIN RD RALEIGH NC 27614 1312 ADAMS MOUNTAIN RD

312  BRIDLE BOAST RD CARY NC 27519 312 BRIDLE BOAST RD

7804  KITTY LN RALEIGH NC 27615 5440 JESSICA BLVD

900 E SIX FORKS RD   #568 RALEIGH NC 27604 900 E SIX FORKS RD # 568

1937  BIG FALLS DR WENDELL NC 27591 1937 BIG FALLS DR

109 E SEVE CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 109 E SEVE CT

1404  FREEMAN FALLS CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1404 FREEMAN FALLS CT

1103  WINWOOD DR CARY NC 27511 1103 WINWOOD DR

2110  GROUNDWATER PL RALEIGH NC 27610 2110 GROUNDWATER PL

117  CALEBRA WAY CARY NC 27519 117 CALEBRA WAY

1311  RIO FALLS DR   #108 RALEIGH NC 27614 1311 RIO FALLS DR # 108

5910  STILLCREST WAY   #1H RALEIGH NC 27616 5910 STILLCREST WAY # 1H

3409  LASSITER FALLS CIR RALEIGH NC 27609 3409 LASSITER FALLS CIR

10320  SABLEWOOD DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27617 10320 SABLEWOOD DR # 208

113  SPRING BUD DR CARY NC 27513 113 SPRING BUD DR

103  JOUST CT CARY NC 27513 103 JOUST CT

2707  GORDON ST RALEIGH NC 27608 2707 GORDON ST

2634  DOVER RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2634 DOVER RD

3209  FAIRFOREST PL RALEIGH NC 27604 3209 FAIRFOREST PL

II 1310  SEATTLE SLEW LN CARY NC 27519 1310 SEATTLE SLEW LN

12142  OAKWOOD VIEW DR   #207 RALEIGH NC 27614 12142 OAKWOOD VIEW DR # 207

204  EXCALIBUR CT CARY NC 27513 204 EXCALIBUR CT

1928  LATHAM OAKS AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1928 LATHAM OAKS AVE

8508  SLABSTONE CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8508 SLABSTONE CT

3000  ORCHID ST   #3435 CARY NC 27519 3000 ORCHID ST # 3435

4640  TOURNAMENT DR   #202 RALEIGH NC 27612 4640 TOURNAMENT DR # 202

4305  CANDLE CT RALEIGH NC 27616 4305 CANDLE CT

8608  KINGS ARMS WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 8608 KINGS ARMS WAY

128  AMMONS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 128 AMMONS DR
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4779
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MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 A

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

ROOM 410F WOOD HALL RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 O

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27523 A

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27519 A

UNIT 102 RALEIGH NC 276074278 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27513 A

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4754
4755
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4771
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NL F 20 NC Y 4/30/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 73 FL Y 1/1/1988 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 19 WY Y 5/1/2021 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

NL F 68 MO Y 1/1/1988 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 38 MI Y 5/4/2021 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 65 OC Y 5/10/2021 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

HL F 19 VA Y 5/14/2021 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL F 22 NC Y 5/19/2021 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

HL F 19 NC Y 5/21/2021 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL F 19 NC Y 5/25/2021 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

UN F 24 NY Y 5/25/2021 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

HL M 19 MD Y 5/27/2021 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 19 FL Y 5/29/2021 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 44 N 6/1/2021 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 43 OC Y 6/1/2021 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 26 MI Y 6/10/2021 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 6/14/2021 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL M 29 PA Y 6/14/2021 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 81 GA Y 6/14/2021 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL F 58 FL Y 6/16/2021 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL F 19 NC Y 6/18/2021 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 19 NC Y 6/23/2021 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN F 26 Y 6/23/2021 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 38 NY Y 6/24/2021 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL F 42 VA Y 6/24/2021 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

UN M 39 Y 6/24/2021 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL F 65 OC Y 6/28/2021 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL M 31 CA Y 6/29/2021 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

UN F 49 VA Y 6/29/2021 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL M 61 NY Y 7/2/2021 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

HL F 57 CA Y 7/6/2021 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

UN F 51 NY Y 7/7/2021 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL F 19 AZ Y 7/9/2021 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 19 OC Y 7/13/2021 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 19 MD Y 7/15/2021 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL M 19 OR Y 7/18/2021 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 7/22/2021 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 25 NC Y 7/21/2021 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

NL M 19 MA Y 7/23/2021 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 37 AL Y 7/27/2021 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL M 19 NC Y 7/28/2021 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL M 33 LA Y 7/28/2021 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN M 24 MA Y 7/29/2021 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 55 PA Y 7/30/2021 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 MOR

UN M 20 NC Y 8/3/2021 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL
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MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4754
4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760
4761
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
4773
4774
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784
4785
4786
4787
4788
4789
4790
4791
4792
4793
4794
4795
4796
4797
4798
4799
4800
4801
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YTD PC MASTER

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4754
4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760
4761
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
4773
4774
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784
4785
4786
4787
4788
4789
4790
4791
4792
4793
4794
4795
4796
4797
4798
4799
4800
4801
4802
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
4754
4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760
4761
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
4773
4774
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784
4785
4786
4787
4788
4789
4790
4791
4792
4793
4794
4795
4796
4797
4798
4799
4800
4801
4802
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MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4754
4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760
4761
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
4773
4774
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784
4785
4786
4787
4788
4789
4790
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4792
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N 2002 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1949 |01-02| |01-02|

N 2003 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1954 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1984 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1957 |02-04| |02-04|

N 2003 |01-49| |01-49|

N 2000 |13-01| |13-01|

N 2003 |17-02| |17-02|

N 2003 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1998 |07-12| |07-12|

N 2003 |04-02| |04-02|

N 2003 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1978 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1979 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1996 |05-05| |05-05|

N 2003 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1993 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1941 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1964 |19-03| |19-03|

N 2003 |02-02| |02-02|

N 2003 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1996 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1984 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1980 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1983 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1957 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1991 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1973 |17-03| |17-03|

N 2003 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1961 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1965 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1971 |01-11| |01-11|

N 2003 |05-05| |05-05|

N 2003 |04-09| |04-09|

N 2003 |04-10| |04-10|

N 2003 |01-04| |01-04|

N 2003 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1997 |01-38| |01-38|

N 2003 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1985 |19-06| |19-06|

N 2003 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1989 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1998 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1967 |05-06| |05-06|

N 2002 |07-10| |07-10|

N 2003 |17-11| |17-11|

N 2003 |02-06| |02-06|

N 2003 |01-45| |01-45|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4754
4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760
4761
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
4773
4774
4775
4776
4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784
4785
4786
4787
4788
4789
4790
4791
4792
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EH1346496 EH001346496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100860970 A ACTIVE AV

EH1346645 EH001346645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100861121 A ACTIVE AV

EH1346653 EH001346653 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100861129 A ACTIVE AP

EH1347102 EH001347102 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100861733 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347555 EH001347555 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100862368 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347783 EH001347783 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100862718 A ACTIVE A2

EH1348098 EH001348098 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100863161 A ACTIVE AP

EH1348864 EH001348864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100864228 A ACTIVE AP

EH1348924 EH001348924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100864306 A ACTIVE AV

EH1349275 EH001349275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100864798 A ACTIVE AP

EH1349626 EH001349626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100865270 A ACTIVE AV

EH1350612 EH001350612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100866583 A ACTIVE AV

EH1350689 EH001350689 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100866705 A ACTIVE AV

EH1351118 EH001351118 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882010 A ACTIVE AV

EH1351266 EH001351266 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100867499 A ACTIVE AV

EH1351409 EH001351409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100867698 A ACTIVE AV

EH1352161 EH001352161 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100868711 A ACTIVE AV

EH1352745 EH001352745 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100869519 A ACTIVE AV

EH1352779 EH001352779 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100869570 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353041 EH001353041 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100869984 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353082 EH001353082 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100870029 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353124 EH001353124 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100870071 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353299 EH001353299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100870255 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353778 EH001353778 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100870766 A ACTIVE AV

EH1354196 EH001354196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100872216 A ACTIVE AP

EH1354260 EH001354260 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100871336 A ACTIVE AV

EH1355133 EH001355133 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100872506 A ACTIVE AV

EH1355206 EH001355206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100872614 A ACTIVE AP

EH1355210 EH001355210 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100872620 A ACTIVE AV

EH1355219 EH001355219 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100872632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1356161 EH001356161 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100873967 A ACTIVE AV

EH1356860 EH001356860 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100874963 A ACTIVE AV

EH1357191 EH001357191 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100875429 A ACTIVE AV

EH1357278 EH001357278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100875541 A ACTIVE A2

EH1357314 EH001357314 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100875589 A ACTIVE AP

EH1357393 EH001357393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100875681 A ACTIVE AV

EH1357542 EH001357542 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100875895 A ACTIVE AV

EH1357628 EH001357628 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100876001 A ACTIVE AP

EH1357804 EH001357804 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100876240 A ACTIVE AV

EH1357838 EH001357838 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100876281 A ACTIVE AV

EH1357975 EH001357975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100876446 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358013 EH001358013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100876498 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358026 EH001358026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100876512 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358062 EH001358062 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100876563 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358415 EH001358415 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100877036 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358540 EH001358540 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100877196 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358553 EH001358553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100877209 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358689 EH001358689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100877384 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359010 EH001359010 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100877803 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
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4850
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VERIFIED PRATT MORGAN LYNN

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ CECILIA GABRIELA

VERIFICATION PENDING RADWAY BISHOP BENJAMIN CLIVE

VERIFIED BERROCAL CREAGCH ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED ESTRADA EDWIN

CONFIRMATION PENDING LEASURE CLAUDIA JAKIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRERA TIMOTHY JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GUIMOND JUDY ANN

VERIFIED KAUR AMANPREET

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL DOROTHY LEEANN

VERIFIED KIRK FATEEMA ASHLEY

VERIFIED HARRISON AMAURIAH TERINA

VERIFIED BANET KATERINA EDEN

VERIFIED ATKINS WILLIAM JAMESON-REECE

VERIFIED BRUNSON MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED HUTCHINSON WALTER

VERIFIED ZANONE MELISSA DELEE

VERIFIED GROCH SKYLAR THOMPSON

VERIFIED LEE NATHAN JEFFREY

VERIFIED PERREAULT SARA NOELLE

VERIFIED GRIMM ELIZABETH JEANNE

VERIFIED MCCULLOCH NATALIE MICHELE

VERIFIED ARAGONA AMELIA ELIZABETH ROSE

VERIFIED MCCANNON GIAVANNA CORTLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING CANDELA YARI BERNAL

VERIFIED CANTY NICHOLAS KOENIG

VERIFIED DIAGARASSIN VIJAY MURUGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KLAUSS BRENDA ANN

VERIFIED FLOWERS ARCEVIS TARON

VERIFIED ANDERSON TIMOTHY EDWARD

VERIFIED TAYLOR SAMARRAH SHAO

VERIFIED MONDY ANDREW JOHN

VERIFIED HENAO MARTINEZ CARLOS MAURICIO

CONFIRMATION PENDING HEARN KIRONDE THOMAS GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING KANNAN SRUTHI

VERIFIED SEYMORE JOHN EDWARD

VERIFIED DAVIDSON PAULINE MAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KAMPE CAROLINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOLMES CATHERINE LANE

VERIFIED RILEY LAILA SHEA

VERIFIED KAPOOR MAYA LAXMI

VERIFIED CONNELL DUNCAN CAMERON

VERIFIED PATEL RITAL SHITAL

VERIFIED HANLIN MEGAN ALANNA

VERIFIED WEBB MORGAN HENRY

VERIFIED BLEICHROTH DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED HOLMES ASHIYA TYLIA

VERIFIED GHOSAL RANI MARIE

VERIFIED POLOCHE JAYSUN DIEGO

L M N O P Q
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
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5325  COG HILL CT RALEIGH NC 27604 5325 COG HILL CT

4309  PURSUIT CT   #104S RALEIGH NC 27616 4309 PURSUIT CT # 104S

1212  SPRUCE DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1212 SPRUCE DR

5329  SANDY TRAIL DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5329 SANDY TRAIL DR

301  WOODS RUN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 301 WOODS RUN

7913  LAUREL MOUNTAIN RD RALEIGH NC 27613 7913 LAUREL MOUNTAIN RD

300  ADAM LN WENDELL NC 27591 300 ADAM LN

301  SAWGRASS HILL CT CARY NC 27519 301 SAWGRASS HILL CT

197  SATTERFIELD CIR APEX NC 27523 197 SATTERFIELD CIR

6305  VALLEY ESTATES DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6305 VALLEY ESTATES DR

2428  WINTER WALK CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2428 WINTER WALK CIR

4410  COTTAGE STONE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4410 COTTAGE STONE DR

214  GINGERGATE DR CARY NC 27519 214 GINGERGATE DR

1309  KENT RD   #H RALEIGH NC 27606 1309 KENT RD # H

504  WHEDDONCROSS WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 504 WHEDDONCROSS WAY

6500  GOLDEN LANTERN CT   #301 RALEIGH NC 27613 6500 GOLDEN LANTERN CT # 301

1781  GRANDE CHATEAU LN APEX NC 27502 1781 GRANDE CHATEAU LN

1512  ARAPAHOE RIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1512 ARAPAHOE RIDGE DR

5961  CAVANAUGH DR RALEIGH NC 27614 5961 CAVANAUGH DR

1311  DENMARK MANOR DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1311 DENMARK MANOR DR

214  LORD LEVENS LN CARY NC 27519 214 LORD LEVENS LN

2813  MARGOTS AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 601 S COLLEGE RD

7312  VALLEY LAKE DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7312 VALLEY LAKE DR

6725  MIDDLEBORO DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6725 MIDDLEBORO DR

3412  GRANDE CLASSIC WAY CARY NC 27513 3412 GRANDE CLASSIC WAY

109  PARK AVE   #208 RALEIGH NC 27605 109 PARK AVE # 208

1052  HOLLAND BEND DR CARY NC 27519 1052 HOLLAND BEND DR

3310  COTTON MILL DR   #207 RALEIGH NC 27612 3310 COTTON MILL DR # 207

SR 4410  COTTAGE STONE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4410 COTTAGE STONE DR

8716  MARINER DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8716 MARINER DR

100  BLUE BOAR CT CARY NC 27519 100 BLUE BOAR CT

4555  MCCRIMMON PKWY   #1212 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4555 MCCRIMMON PKWY # 1212

8812  KAPLAN WOODS WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8812 KAPLAN WOODS WAY

7209  FRIBOURG CT WENDELL NC 27591 7209 FRIBOURG CT

1105  FULBRIGHT DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1105 FULBRIGHT DR

JR 7312  FRIBOURG CT WENDELL NC 27591 7312 FRIBOURG CT

10320  SUGARBERRY CT   #403 RALEIGH NC 27614 10320 SUGARBERRY CT # 403

102  ROSALER CT CARY NC 27519 102 ROSALER CT

1225  PARKTOP DR CARY NC 27513 1225 PARKTOP DR

3811  CARY GLEN BLVD CARY NC 27519 3811 CARY GLEN BLVD

1000  BRIGHTHURST DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27605 1000 BRIGHTHURST DR # 208

2416  OXFORD RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2416 OXFORD RD

315  MONTELENA PL CARY NC 27513 315 MONTELENA PL

1115  SUMMIT WEST DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1115 SUMMIT WEST DR

10310  SUGARBERRY CT   #406 RALEIGH NC 27614 10310 SUGARBERRY CT # 406

6902  CAMERON CREST CIR   #206 RALEIGH NC 27613 6902 CAMERON CREST CIR # 206

8631  NEUSE CLUB LN   #111 RALEIGH NC 27616 8631 NEUSE CLUB LN # 111

105  ECHO PASS CT CARY NC 27513 105 ECHO PASS CT

6011  BACARRA LN   #301 RALEIGH NC 27606 6011 BACARRA LN # 301

R S T U V W
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4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
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RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27523 A

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

CARY NC 27519 W

CB 21467 WILMINGTON NC 284033201 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 U

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

WENDELL NC 27591 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

WENDELL NC 27591 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 O

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27513 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
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NL F 19 NY Y 8/6/2021 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

HL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

HL M 19 OC Y 8/10/2021 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

HL M 19 NC Y 8/13/2021 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 34 CT Y 8/17/2021 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 37 NY Y 8/20/2021 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL F 67 MA Y 8/27/2021 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 41 OC Y 8/27/2021 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 28 Y 8/31/2021 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 35 NJ Y 9/2/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

UN F 34 MA Y 9/13/2021 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 41 OC Y 9/14/2021 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL M 28 NC Y 1/8/2021 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

UN M 63 MN Y 9/17/2021 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

UN M 34 NY Y 9/21/2021 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL F 49 GA Y 9/27/2021 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 37 FL Y 10/1/2021 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 38 NH Y 10/1/2021 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

UN U 19 NC Y 10/1/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 19 NC Y 10/6/2021 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 19 NC Y 10/6/2021 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 19 WA Y 10/6/2021 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

NL F 19 FL Y 10/6/2021 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN F 23 NC Y 11/6/2018 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

UN M 25 NY Y 10/8/2021 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 46 Y 10/15/2021 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN F 57 Y 10/17/2021 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN M 39 DE N 10/18/2021 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 37 PA Y 10/18/2021 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 19 CA Y 11/5/2021 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

UN M 33 MA Y 10/28/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

HL M 47 Y 11/1/2021 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

NL M 30 IL Y 11/5/2021 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL F 19 Y 11/7/2021 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/7/2021 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL F 90 OC Y 11/9/2021 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 28 CA Y 11/10/2021 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL F 19 MA Y 11/11/2021 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 43 NM Y 11/12/2021 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

UN M 19 NC Y 11/15/2021 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 11/13/2021 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL F 37 MS Y 11/12/2021 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL M 35 CT Y 11/17/2021 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN M 42 IL Y 11/18/2021 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 11/19/2021 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 19 NC Y 11/21/2021 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

HL M 20 NY Y 11/23/2021 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
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RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
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39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001391



YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001392



YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |17-03| |17-03|

N 2003 |17-11| |17-11|

N 2003 |09-02| |09-02|

N 2003 |10-04| |10-04|

N 2003 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1988 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1985 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1955 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1981 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1994 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1987 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1988 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1981 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1994 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1959 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1988 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1973 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1985 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1984 |02-02| |02-02|

N 2003 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2003 |05-06| |05-06|

N 2003 |19-12| |19-12|

N 2003 |07-11| |07-11|

N 2003 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1999 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1997 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1976 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1965 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1983 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1985 |07-06| |07-06|

N 2003 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1989 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1975 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1992 |10-02| |10-02|

N 2003 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2003 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1932 |13-10| |13-10|

N 2003 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1994 |04-18| |04-18|

N 2003 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1979 |01-06| |01-06|

N 2003 |01-12| |01-12|

N 2003 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1985 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1987 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1980 |08-10| |08-10|

N 2003 |13-09| |13-09|

N 2003 |04-08| |04-08|

N 2002 |01-49| |01-49|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4808
4809
4810
4811
4812
4813
4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819
4820
4821
4822
4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
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EH1359020 EH001359020 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100877813 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359085 EH001359085 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100877896 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359096 EH001359096 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100877909 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359178 EH001359178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100878012 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359186 EH001359186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100878020 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359199 EH001359199 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100878040 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359373 EH001359373 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100878282 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359652 EH001359652 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100878655 A ACTIVE AP

EH1360225 EH001360225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100879398 A ACTIVE A1

EH1360230 EH001360230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100879406 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360383 EH001360383 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100879597 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360800 EH001360800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880111 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360813 EH001360813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880126 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360867 EH001360867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880192 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361286 EH001361286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880717 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361431 EH001361431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880906 A ACTIVE AV

EH136160 EH000136160 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10079778 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361603 EH001361603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100881118 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361617 EH001361617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100881135 A ACTIVE A1

EH1361709 EH001361709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100881241 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361913 EH001361913 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100881511 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361924 EH001361924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100881523 A ACTIVE AV

EH1362112 EH001362112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100881744 A ACTIVE AV

EH13691 EH000013691 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 2155600 A ACTIVE AV

EH137079 EH000137079 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10081088 A ACTIVE AV

EH139106 EH000139106 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884847 A ACTIVE AV

EH139159 EH000139159 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10085055 A ACTIVE A1

EH139624 EH000139624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10086078 A ACTIVE AV

EH139626 EH000139626 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10086080 A ACTIVE AV

EH14008 EH000014008 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 2223390 A ACTIVE AV

EH14010 EH000014010 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 2223580 A ACTIVE AV

EH140256 EH000140256 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10086991 A ACTIVE A1

EH140853 EH000140853 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10087871 A ACTIVE AV

EH142161 EH000142161 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10090602 A ACTIVE AP

EH142582 EH000142582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10091203 A ACTIVE AV

EH143267 EH000143267 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10092206 A ACTIVE AV

EH14365 EH000014365 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 2289000 A ACTIVE AP

EH144089 EH000144089 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10094003 A ACTIVE AV

EH144511 EH000144511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10094959 A ACTIVE AV

EH145103 EH000145103 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10095987 A ACTIVE AV

EH145392 EH000145392 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10096374 A ACTIVE A1

EH145582 EH000145582 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10096649 A ACTIVE AP

EH146579 EH000146579 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10097971 A ACTIVE AV

EH146648 EH000146648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10098183 A ACTIVE AP

EH148163 EH000148163 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10100937 A ACTIVE AV

EH148661 EH000148661 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10101591 A ACTIVE AV

EH150908 EH000150908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10106231 A ACTIVE A1

EH150985 EH000150985 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10106350 A ACTIVE AV

EH151055 EH000151055 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10106458 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4852
4853
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4855
4856
4857
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4859
4860
4861
4862
4863
4864
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4876
4877
4878
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PATEL ROHIN KETAN

VERIFIED ERVIN LEAH MCKENZIE

VERIFIED ROACH DEVIN HUNTER

VERIFIED YU JUSTIN RYAN

VERIFIED VILLELA-TORRES REBECA

VERIFIED DANIEL NAHUM

VERIFIED JIN WEI

VERIFICATION PENDING MERCADO ROSS WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED HERRIMAN DALE ALLEN

VERIFIED MORALES HECTOR LUIS

VERIFIED LASHLEY JAMIE ANN

VERIFIED MARTINS DA SILVA KATIA APARECIDA

VERIFIED GERRISH LAUREN MEGAN

VERIFIED ABOUSEIDO FIRAS ADAM

VERIFIED BROWN JAXON ISAIAH

VERIFIED DEARY KATHRYN EVE

VERIFIED SMITH TIMOTHY JAMES

VERIFIED POWELL COLE ROBERT

UNVERIFIED SCHELTINGA ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED ALLEN CHRISTOPHER LA SHAUN

VERIFIED SMITH HANNAH GRACE

VERIFIED GBASSAGEE KARA-SACHIE SAMAYA

VERIFIED GREEN KRISTLE ANTONYA

VERIFIED DEBRUHL MYRA YARBROUGH

VERIFIED KETRING LEAH LONG

VERIFIED BRAMLAGE RUSSELL JAMES

UNVERIFIED PIRAS DOROTHY MAE

VERIFIED PERRY GLENN HUYLETT

VERIFIED PERRY CAROLYN SEAWELL

VERIFIED DICKERSON BARBARA MCNEILL

VERIFIED DICKERSON DENNIS LEROY

UNVERIFIED ZINNANTI JODI A

VERIFIED STOFFREGEN MYRA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING HINTON SHIRLEY POLANSKEY

VERIFIED ROBERSON JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED DOBY KARLA WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING DEMARSH VIRGINIA BURCHETT

VERIFIED LEWIS STEVEN NEIL

VERIFIED CURRAN KATHRYN TAYLOR

VERIFIED HENZEY THOMAS JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED BUFFALOE DAVID E

VERIFICATION PENDING GUARNIERI GLORIA JANE

VERIFIED BARRINGTON JAY FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS TAMMY TERELL

VERIFIED PARTRICK MARTHA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GERMANO LEONA ULERY

UNVERIFIED LANDIS IRA GARY

VERIFIED COLLINS WILLIAM MARTIN

VERIFIED WHITE LINDA EUGENIA

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

104  SPIVEY CT CARY NC 27513 104 SPIVEY CT

2301  BRISBAYNE CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 2301 BRISBAYNE CIR

1016  PEMBERLY AVE MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1016 PEMBERLY AVE

1609  HIGHPOINT ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1609 HIGHPOINT ST

7800  ALISON CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7800 ALISON CT

3049  VARCROFT RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3049 VARCROFT RD

613  HALCYON MEADOW DR CARY NC 27519 613 HALCYON MEADOW DR

JR 10 N EAST ST RALEIGH NC 27601 10 N EAST ST

10410  SHADOWLAWN DR RALEIGH NC 27614 10410 SHADOWLAWN DR

1720  FERN HOLLOW TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1720 FERN HOLLOW TRL

1720  FERN HOLLOW TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1720 FERN HOLLOW TRL

8608  HOBHOUSE CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 8608 HOBHOUSE CIR

6241  RIVER LANDINGS DR RALEIGH NC 27604 6241 RIVER LANDINGS DR

3104  CANOE BROOK PKWY RALEIGH NC 27614 3104 CANOE BROOK PKWY

2013  DELTA WOODS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2013 DELTA WOODS LN

5281  ALEPPO LN RALEIGH NC 27613 5281 ALEPPO LN

10505  NEW ARDEN WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 10505 NEW ARDEN WAY

3307  CLARK AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 3307 CLARK AVE

2804  SHOFIELD CT RALEIGH NC 27615 2804 SHOFIELD CT

809  LEDGEROCK RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 809 LEDGEROCK RD

2844  PRAIRE VIEW PT WENDELL NC 27591 2844 PRAIRE VIEW PT

515 N TAYLOR ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 515 N TAYLOR ST

820  HANDSWORTH LN   #202 RALEIGH NC 27607 820 HANDSWORTH LN # 202

4366  BONA CT RALEIGH NC 27604 4366 BONA CT

5000  SWEETBRIAR DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5000 SWEETBRIAR DR

10520  WHITESTONE RD RALEIGH NC 27615 10520 WHITESTONE RD

400  LYNCHESTER CT RALEIGH NC 27615 400 LYNCHESTER CT

JR 3239  LEWIS FARM RD RALEIGH NC 27607 3239 LEWIS FARM RD

3239  LEWIS FARM RD RALEIGH NC 27607 3239 LEWIS FARM RD

206  LYNNWOOD ESTATES DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 206 LYNNWOOD ESTATES DR

206  LYNNWOOD ESTATES DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 206 LYNNWOOD ESTATES DR

339  ROBERTS RIDGE DR CARY NC 27513 339 ROBERTS RIDGE DR

2208  MILLPINE DR RALEIGH NC 27614 2208 MILLPINE DR

203  PENCHANT CT CARY NC 27513 203 PENCHANT CT

207  KINGS CASTLE DR APEX NC 27502 207 KINGS CASTLE DR

309  SEASONS DR RALEIGH NC 27614 309 SEASONS DR

501 E WHITAKER MILL RD   #308 RALEIGH NC 27608 501 E WHITAKER MILL RD # 308

3828  BRENTWOOD RD   #D RALEIGH NC 27604 3828 BRENTWOOD RD # D

1509  FERNCLIFF CIR RALEIGH NC 27609 1509 FERNCLIFF CIR

105  CHATBURN CIR CARY NC 27513 105 CHATBURN CIR

6908  BUCKHEAD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 6908 BUCKHEAD DR

2305  HAMRICK DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2305 HAMRICK DR

JR 2214  LANDINGS WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 2214 LANDINGS WAY

9216  SHALLCROSS WAY RALEIGH NC 27617 UNIT 7900 BOX 209

5609  KNOLLWOOD RD RALEIGH NC 27609 5609 KNOLLWOOD RD

1810 N NEW HOPE RD   #110 RALEIGH NC 27604 1810 N NEW HOPE RD # 110

8125  GABRIELS BEND DR RALEIGH NC 27612 8125 GABRIELS BEND DR

5108  BAMBI CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5108 BAMBI CT

1219  CARLTON AVE RALEIGH NC 27606 1219 CARLTON AVE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27513 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27601 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27513 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

DPO  AE 09213 RALEIGH NC 27617

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4852
4853
4854
4855
4856
4857
4858
4859
4860
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4870
4871
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

UN F 19 NC Y 11/26/2021 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 19 WV Y 11/25/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/25/2021 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

HL F 19 NC Y 11/25/2021 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 19 IL Y 11/26/2021 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 52 OC Y 11/30/2021 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

HL M 29 OK Y 12/2/2021 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL M 74 MI Y 12/8/2021 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 45 PR Y 12/8/2021 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 44 SC Y 12/9/2021 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

HL F 46 OC Y 12/14/2021 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 25 OC Y 12/14/2021 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN M 19 OC Y 12/15/2021 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 19 NC Y 12/18/2021 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN F 19 CA Y 12/21/2021 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 77 NY Y 1/1/1990 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

UN M 18 NC Y 12/21/2021 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 18 NC Y 12/21/2021 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL M 19 NC Y 12/26/2021 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 18 NC Y 12/28/2021 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

NL F 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 36 VA Y 12/29/2021 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 79 NC Y 1/1/1968 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 63 TN Y 1/1/1988 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL M 71 OH Y 1/25/2022 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 80 VA N 1/1/1988 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 63 VA Y 1/1/1988 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL F 70 NC Y 1/1/1988 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL F 78 SC Y 1/1/1968 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

NL M 80 SC Y 1/1/1967 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

NL F 55 NY Y 1/1/1988 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 57 NC Y 1/1/1988 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 68 VA Y 1/1/1988 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL M 56 OC Y 1/1/1988 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 57 NC Y 1/1/1991 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 67 MD Y 1/1/1974 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL M 68 NY Y 1/1/1988 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1990 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 70 OH Y 1/1/1992 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 52 NC Y 1/1/1988 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

NL F 74 MI Y 1/1/1988 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 61 NC Y 1/1/1990 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

B NL F 52 SC Y 01/01/1988 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03

NL F 67 MA Y 1/1/1988 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL F 97 NY Y 1/1/1992 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 59 OH Y 1/1/1988 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 71 NY Y 1/1/1988 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 UNC

NL F 72 NC Y 1/1/1988 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RAL RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

13 40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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4858
4859
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

7 BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
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CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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4878
4879
4880
4881
4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897
4898
4899
4900
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N 2003 |04-13| |04-13|

N 2003 |07-07| |07-07|

N 2003 |05-04| |05-04|

N 2003 |19-12| |19-12|

N 2003 |07-13| |07-13|

N 2003 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1970 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1993 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1948 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1977 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1978 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1976 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1997 |13-01| |13-01|

N 2003 |13-10| |13-10|

N 2003 |13-10| |13-10|

N 2003 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1945 |08-07| |08-07|

N 2004 |01-02| |01-02|

N 2004 |13-06| |13-06|

N 2003 |19-12| |19-12|

N 2004 |10-01| |10-01|

N 2003 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1986 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1943 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1959 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1951 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1942 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1959 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1952 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1944 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1942 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1967 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1965 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1954 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1966 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1965 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1955 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1954 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1959 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1952 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1970 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1948 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1961 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1970 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1955 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1925 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1963 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1951 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1950 |01-31| |01-31|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4852
4853
4854
4855
4856
4857
4858
4859
4860
4861
4862
4863
4864
4865
4866
4867
4868
4869
4870
4871
4872
4873
4874
4875
4876
4877
4878
4879
4880
4881
4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897
4898
4899
4900

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001403



YTD PC MASTER

EH151836 EH000151836 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10107547 A ACTIVE AV

EH152266 EH000152266 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10108248 A ACTIVE A1

EH15247 EH000015247 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 2465640 A ACTIVE AV

EH153464 EH000153464 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10110399 A ACTIVE AV

EH154384 EH000154384 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10111781 A ACTIVE AV

EH154385 EH000154385 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10111783 A ACTIVE AV

EH154935 EH000154935 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10112547 A ACTIVE AV

EH155205 EH000155205 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10113072 A ACTIVE AV

EH155624 EH000155624 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10113823 A ACTIVE AP

EH156240 EH000156240 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10114845 A ACTIVE AV

EH156570 EH000156570 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10115318 A ACTIVE AV

EH156645 EH000156645 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10115421 A ACTIVE AV

EH158154 EH000158154 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10117620 A ACTIVE AP

EH158478 EH000158478 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10118058 A ACTIVE AV

EH159416 EH000159416 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10119873 A ACTIVE AV

EH160374 EH000160374 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10121905 A ACTIVE AV

EH161295 EH000161295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10124220 A ACTIVE AV

EH161490 EH000161490 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10124536 A ACTIVE AV

EH162108 EH000162108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10125381 A ACTIVE AV

EH162118 EH000162118 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10125391 A ACTIVE A1

EH162712 EH000162712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10126190 A ACTIVE A1

EH164009 EH000164009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10128224 A ACTIVE AV

EH167690 EH000167690 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100581501 A ACTIVE AV

EH173144 EH000173144 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10145743 A ACTIVE AV

EH174645 EH000174645 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10148025 A ACTIVE AP

EH178210 EH000178210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10153297 A ACTIVE AV

EH182156 EH000182156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10159831 A ACTIVE AV

EH183650 EH000183650 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891095 A ACTIVE AV

EH184399 EH000184399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10163087 A ACTIVE AV

EH186006 EH000186006 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10165926 A ACTIVE AV

EH186041 EH000186041 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10165969 A ACTIVE AP

EH18608 EH000018608 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 3201520 A ACTIVE AP

EH187102 EH000187102 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10167923 A ACTIVE AP

EH18756 EH000018756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 3238860 A ACTIVE AP

EH187766 EH000187766 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10168904 A ACTIVE AV

EH188990 EH000188990 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10171312 A ACTIVE AP

EH189843 EH000189843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10173299 A ACTIVE AV

EH189911 EH000189911 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10173424 A ACTIVE AV

EH190126 EH000190126 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10173963 A ACTIVE A1

EH190740 EH000190740 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10175037 A ACTIVE AP

EH191375 EH000191375 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10175880 A ACTIVE AV

EH192037 EH000192037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10176709 A ACTIVE A1

EH192120 EH000192120 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10176802 A ACTIVE A1

EH193239 EH000193239 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10179262 A ACTIVE AV

EH193303 EH000193303 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10179430 A ACTIVE AV

EH193758 EH000193758 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10180085 A ACTIVE A1

EH19549 EH000019549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 3402990 A ACTIVE AV

EH196856 EH000196856 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10184233 A ACTIVE AV

EH199832 EH000199832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10188429 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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VERIFIED MEDEIROS DONNA DRUMMOND

UNVERIFIED LANCASTER MIEKO YAMASHITA

VERIFIED EDWARDS JOSEPH ROGER

VERIFIED HOLT WILLIAM DOUGLAS

VERIFIED BENNETT PATSY HARRAH

VERIFIED BENNETT THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED JASION BERIT BARBARA

VERIFIED ROBERTS LINDA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WENDLING JAMES LOWELL

VERIFIED BASHAM JEFFERY COURTNEY

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM CHERIE LENE

VERIFIED DOLD REBEKAH MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT BRUCE C

VERIFIED SULLIVAN HERBERT GREGORY

VERIFIED LONG KEVIN MARK

VERIFIED HORD BETSY ATKINSON

VERIFIED STILLMAN LAURA RICHBOURG

VERIFIED MERKLE VIRGINIA SLINGLAND

VERIFIED FARLEY MARGARET BLANEY

UNVERIFIED DALES THOMAS W

UNVERIFIED WALKER CHERYL LYNN

VERIFIED PETERSON JASON EUGENE

VERIFIED FITZGERALD ETOYLE REBECCA

VERIFIED THOMAS JAYE TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER VICKI MARTIN

VERIFIED KELLY SYLVIA ANN

VERIFIED POOLE JAMES LEONARD

VERIFIED MYERS JASON

VERIFIED PACKETT ALAN GEORGE

VERIFIED POOLE CECIL ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER NINA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIBBON HENRY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDRESS ANNE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GRISSOM JOSEPH SAMUEL

VERIFIED BEASLEY JOHN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING KUHN DAWN G

VERIFIED JORDAN PHILIP HACKNEY

VERIFIED SHAFER JOHN MARTIN

UNVERIFIED YEAKEL ROBERT PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JOYCE W

VERIFIED WINIEWICZ WILLIAM W

UNVERIFIED SMITH LYMAN S W

UNVERIFIED BONCEK JOSEPH J

VERIFIED SMOTHERMAN LISA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED BOWLIN JACQUELINE JOYCE

UNVERIFIED CARROLL MARY GILES

VERIFIED HARLES HARRY JOHN

VERIFIED BROWN MARK AVERY

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB LATANYA ANN

L M N O P Q
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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1304  WOODGATE MANOR CT RALEIGH NC 27614 1304 WOODGATE MANOR CT

4705  GRAND CYPRESS CT RALEIGH NC 27604 4705 GRAND CYPRESS CT

JR 1912  SUNSET DR RALEIGH NC 27608 PO BOX 6189

1417  LORIMER RD RALEIGH NC 27606 1417 LORIMER RD

120  HARRIS ST WENDELL NC 27591 PO BOX 478

120  HARRIS ST WENDELL NC 27591 PO BOX 478

313  WATERFORD LAKE DR CARY NC 27519 313 WATERFORD LAKE DR

8216  LLOYD ALLYNS WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 8216 LLOYD ALLYNS WAY

7025  CEDAR BEND CT RALEIGH NC 27612 7025 CEDAR BEND CT

528 E JONES ST RALEIGH NC 27601 528 E JONES ST

8317  GREY ABBEY PL RALEIGH NC 27615 8317 GREY ABBEY PL

8048  BRANDYAPPLE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8048 BRANDYAPPLE DR

533  ELLYNN DR CARY NC 27511 533 ELLYNN DR

1716  PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27605 1716 PARK DR

5001  SANDLEWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5001 SANDLEWOOD DR

3604  BRETTON MILL DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3604 BRETTON MILL DR

400 W NORTH ST   #934 RALEIGH NC 27603 400 W NORTH ST # 934

7533  STONY HILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7533 STONY HILL RD

6921  SPRING DR RALEIGH NC 27613 6921 SPRING DR

5417  CAHABA WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 5417 CAHABA WAY

5811 N HILLS DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5811 N HILLS DR

2204  BEECHRIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2204 BEECHRIDGE RD

6541  BATTLEFORD DR RALEIGH NC 27613 6541 BATTLEFORD DR

JR 1317  PECORA LN RALEIGH NC 27607 1317 PECORA LN

5512  NEWBERRY DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5512 NEWBERRY DR

2915  WYCLIFF RD RALEIGH NC 27607 2915 WYCLIFF RD

400  EMERSON DR RALEIGH NC 27609 400 EMERSON DR

108  BAYLESS RIDGE CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 108 BAYLESS RIDGE CT

13109  RUMFORD CT RALEIGH NC 27614 13109 RUMFORD CT

III 6208  WINTHROP DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6208 WINTHROP DR

305  CARPATHIAN WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 305 CARPATHIAN WAY

SR 6941  MIDDLEBORO DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6941 MIDDLEBORO DR

3801  OAK PARK RD RALEIGH NC 27612 3801 OAK PARK RD

251  MARILYN CIR CARY NC 27513 251 MARILYN CIR

1349  COZY OAK AVE CARY NC 27519 1349 COZY OAK AVE

106  OAKMIST DR CARY NC 27513 106 OAKMIST DR

2004  STONE ST RALEIGH NC 27608 2004 STONE ST

4021  BOOKER OAK CIR   #203 RALEIGH NC 27612 4021 BOOKER OAK CIR # 203

210  LECKFORD WAY CARY NC 27513 210 LECKFORD WAY

1429  BRIDGEPORT DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1429 BRIDGEPORT DR

2600  BRIGHTHAVEN DR RALEIGH NC 27614 2600 BRIGHTHAVEN DR

3712  WILLIAM J COWAN WYND RALEIGH NC 27612 3712 WILLIAM J COWAN WYND

12717  VICTORY CHURCH RD RALEIGH NC 27613 12717 VICTORY CHURCH RD

2001  CANONICUS CT APEX NC 27523 2001 CANONICUS CT

3024  ABINGTON LN RALEIGH NC 27604 3024 ABINGTON LN

333 S ALLEN RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 333 S ALLEN RD

JR 5001  TREMONT DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5001 TREMONT DR

104  FISHERS CREEK CT CARY NC 27513 104 FISHERS CREEK CT

4513  ASHMONT CT RALEIGH NC 27616 4513 ASHMONT CT

R S T U V W
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 276286189 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WENDELL NC 275910478 W

WENDELL NC 275910478 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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NL F 59 WA Y 1/1/1988 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 74 OC Y 1/1/1990 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 83 NC Y 1/1/1966 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

NL M 55 CA Y 1/1/1988 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL F 75 WV Y 1/1/1988 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL M 76 WV Y 1/1/1988 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL F 76 NJ Y 1/1/1988 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 80 IN Y 1/1/1990 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 73 OH Y 1/1/1988 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

NL M 76 NY Y 1/1/1988 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL F 66 FL Y 1/1/1988 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 81 NC Y 1/1/1989 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 63 WI Y 1/1/1990 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 64 NC Y 1/1/1988 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL M 58 NY Y 1/1/1990 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL F 59 NC Y 1/1/1990 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 73 NC Y 1/1/1992 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL F 65 DC Y 1/1/1990 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 61 IN Y 1/1/1992 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL M 68 LA Y 1/1/1992 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 61 AR Y 1/1/1992 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL M 51 NC Y 1/1/1990 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

NL F 67 GA Y 9/21/2017 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 53 NC Y 1/1/1992 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 56 GA Y 1/1/1990 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL F 80 NY Y 1/1/1990 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

UN M 63 NC Y 1/1/1990 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL U 49 Y 3/14/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL M 60 ME Y 1/1/1990 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 60 NC Y 1/1/1992 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL F 81 PA Y 1/1/1991 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

NL M 95 NY Y 1/1/1968 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 60 NY Y 1/1/1992 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

NL M 94 NC Y 1/1/1956 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL M 59 GA Y 1/1/1992 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 62 MA Y 1/1/1991 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL M 50 NC Y 1/1/1992 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

NL M 68 NE Y 1/1/1992 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 92 PA Y 1/1/1992 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL F 75 NC Y 1/1/1991 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 56 NY Y 1/1/1991 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 66 OR Y 1/1/1991 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 65 NY Y 1/1/1991 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 UNC

NL F 54 CA Y 12/29/1994 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 54 NC Y 2/6/1992 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 UNC

NL F 74 NC Y 1/1/1992 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 UNC

NL M 72 NC Y 1/1/1972 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 58 NC Y 1/1/1991 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 57 NJ Y 1/1/1992 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001408



YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10D 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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YTD PC MASTER

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1948 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1939 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1967 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1947 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1946 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1946 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1942 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1949 |07-11| |07-11|

N 1946 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1956 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1941 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1959 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1958 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1964 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1963 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1949 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1957 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1961 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1954 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1961 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1971 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1955 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1969 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1966 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1942 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1959 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1973 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1962 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1962 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1941 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1927 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1962 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1928 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1963 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1960 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1972 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1954 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1930 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1947 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1966 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1956 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1957 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1968 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1968 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1948 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1950 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1964 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1965 |13-01| |13-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938
4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
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YTD PC MASTER

EH200014 EH000200014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10188660 A ACTIVE AV

EH200213 EH000200213 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100849893 A ACTIVE AV

EH200284 EH000200284 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10188993 A ACTIVE AV

EH200646 EH000200646 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10189518 A ACTIVE AV

EH202180 EH000202180 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10191720 A ACTIVE AP

EH202341 EH000202341 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10191915 A ACTIVE A1

EH204212 EH000204212 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10194547 A ACTIVE AV

EH204853 EH000204853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10195405 A ACTIVE AV

EH205673 EH000205673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10197516 A ACTIVE AV

EH205999 EH000205999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10197948 A ACTIVE A1

EH206912 EH000206912 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10200333 A ACTIVE AP

EH206928 EH000206928 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10200351 A ACTIVE AP

EH206932 EH000206932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10200355 A ACTIVE AV

EH210326 EH000210326 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10204968 A ACTIVE AP

EH214440 EH000214440 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10211427 A ACTIVE AP

EH214584 EH000214584 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10211610 A ACTIVE AV

EH215066 EH000215066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10212363 A ACTIVE A1

EH216607 EH000216607 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10215004 A ACTIVE AV

EH217006 EH000217006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10215503 A ACTIVE A1

EH220223 EH000220223 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10221140 A ACTIVE AV

EH221211 EH000221211 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10223062 A ACTIVE AP

EH22178 EH000022178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 3996300 A ACTIVE AV

EH221876 EH000221876 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10224119 A ACTIVE AV

EH222923 EH000222923 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10225445 A ACTIVE AV

EH223306 EH000223306 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10226204 A ACTIVE AV

EH224397 EH000224397 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10229601 A ACTIVE AV

EH224902 EH000224902 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10230689 A ACTIVE AV

EH225768 EH000225768 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10232494 A ACTIVE AV

EH226646 EH000226646 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10234520 A ACTIVE AV

EH226857 EH000226857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10234759 A ACTIVE A1

EH226863 EH000226863 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10234765 A ACTIVE AP

EH227669 EH000227669 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10236076 A ACTIVE AV

EH227783 EH000227783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10236295 A ACTIVE AP

EH229341 EH000229341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10239022 A ACTIVE AP

EH230158 EH000230158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10240258 A ACTIVE A1

EH230478 EH000230478 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10240834 A ACTIVE AV

EH231537 EH000231537 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10242321 A ACTIVE A1

EH23241 EH000023241 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 4220620 A ACTIVE AP

EH232716 EH000232716 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10244220 A ACTIVE AP

EH233228 EH000233228 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10244998 A ACTIVE AP

EH234555 EH000234555 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10247578 A ACTIVE AP

EH234896 EH000234896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10247994 A ACTIVE AV

EH23717 EH000023717 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 4315980 A ACTIVE AV

EH237457 EH000237457 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10252735 A ACTIVE AV

EH238298 EH000238298 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10254894 A ACTIVE AV

EH23863 EH000023863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 4354340 A ACTIVE AP

EH239466 EH000239466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10257839 A ACTIVE AV

EH240213 EH000240213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10258797 A ACTIVE AP

EH241671 EH000241671 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10261986 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SMITH BETTY JO

VERIFIED LAMPRIDES SCOTT RANDALL

VERIFIED HOLT MICHAEL ALTON

VERIFIED HARRY REGINA ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING BALBERO COLLETTE RILEY

UNVERIFIED MYRICK LONA JONES

VERIFIED FELDMAN KENNETH LUCIEN

VERIFIED STOUT MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED SLOAN DEBORAH TRAVIS

UNVERIFIED PARKER WILLIAM B

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE ROBERT STONE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAREFOOT JOE BOB

VERIFIED ABRAMSON MICHAEL ZACHARY

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS BARBARA GRAHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAYBILL ELIZABETH BANZHAF

VERIFIED BAINES JOSEPH SHAWNE

UNVERIFIED DAVIS LYDIA B

VERIFIED WHITE EVE BLACK

UNVERIFIED MULLIGAN PATRICIA ALICE

VERIFIED SHELTON STEVEN WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN DEBORAH MARIE

VERIFIED HOPKINS THOMAS LARRY

VERIFIED BENNIS JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED REED ELIZABETH BENNETT

VERIFIED WALKER VINCENT AVERY

VERIFIED CULLEN EMILIE GUDRUN

VERIFIED SAMS AMY CONLEY

VERIFIED BRZECZEK DAVID LEE

VERIFIED BURKE JEAN PACKER

UNVERIFIED SOLOMON HEIDI S

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE COLLEEN H

VERIFIED HARVEY TAMMY PASCHAL

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIEDLANDER DEBORAH LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELY MARY INFINGER

UNVERIFIED LEONARD MICHAEL SHAWN

VERIFIED BERRYMAN-ELSHOF BRENDA

UNVERIFIED LASHLEY MICHAEL COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON REBECCA WEAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOLTIS BRIGID ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DITMORE SARAH LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ANTHONY S

VERIFIED SMITH ROBIN RAY

VERIFIED JOHNSON CYNTHIA LONGMIRE

VERIFIED RICCADONNA WILLIAM LOUIS

VERIFIED BYRNES ROBERT JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JOHN LESLIE

VERIFIED BULMAN GARY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNTER MARKHAM BROWN

VERIFIED HELMINK DOUGLAS JON

L M N O P Q
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

328  WEBSTER ST CARY NC 27511 328 WEBSTER ST

5620  CHIMNEY SWIFT DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5620 CHIMNEY SWIFT DR

936  PORTSTEWART DR CARY NC 27519 936 PORTSTEWART DR

103  WATERLOO STATION DR CARY NC 27513 103 WATERLOO STATION DR

1205  PLEASANT FALLS CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1205 PLEASANT FALLS CT

3717 S SMITHFIELD RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3717 S SMITHFIELD RD

8916  WOODSTONE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8916 WOODSTONE DR

6902  RAY RD RALEIGH NC 27613 6902 RAY RD

305  CEDARCREST CT RALEIGH NC 27609 305 CEDARCREST CT

3612  BLUEBERRY DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3612 BLUEBERRY DR

III 2572  RAMBLING CREEK RD APEX NC 27523 2572 RAMBLING CREEK RD

908  ROCKFALL CT RALEIGH NC 27614 908 ROCKFALL CT

5704  CROOKED STICK TRL RALEIGH NC 27612 5704 CROOKED STICK TRL

1508  BOLUS CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1508 BOLUS CT

6412  NORTHWYCK PL RALEIGH NC 27609 6412 NORTHWYCK PL

112  POOLE CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 112 POOLE CT

5432  CHIMNEY SWIFT DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5432 CHIMNEY SWIFT DR

309  DUNWOODY DR RALEIGH NC 27615 309 DUNWOODY DR

1909  WILTON CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 1909 WILTON CIR

4205  WILLOW OAK RD RALEIGH NC 27604 301 MCDANIEL LN

7605  CHOUDER LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7605 CHOUDER LN

2807  EXETER CIR RALEIGH NC 27608 2807 EXETER CIR

SR 10016  GOODVIEW CT RALEIGH NC 27613 10016 GOODVIEW CT

4513  WATERBURY RD RALEIGH NC 27604 PO BOX 41281

4004  FENCREST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4004 FENCREST CT

205  GREAT LAKE DR CARY NC 27519 205 GREAT LAKE DR

209  FIRETREE LN CARY NC 27513 209 FIRETREE LN

2  BEEFEATER LN WENDELL NC 27591 2 BEEFEATER LN

106  AIRLIE CT CARY NC 27513 106 AIRLIE CT

3120  LARIAT RIDGE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3120 LARIAT RIDGE DR

505  WOODWIND CT RALEIGH NC 27614 505 WOODWIND CT

1333  ELK RIVER DR APEX NC 27523 1333 ELK RIVER DR

5317  ROUND HILL LN RALEIGH NC 27616 5317 ROUND HILL LN

501  CARPENTER TOWN LN CARY NC 27519 501 CARPENTER TOWN LN

8452  LENTIC CT RALEIGH NC 27615 8452 LENTIC CT

12021  RADNER WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 12021 RADNER WAY

201  TIBBETTS ROCK DR CARY NC 27513 201 TIBBETTS ROCK DR

8714  CYPRESS CLUB DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8714 CYPRESS CLUB DR

204  BROOK CREEK DR CARY NC 27519 204 BROOK CREEK DR

1200  WILTSHIRE CT RALEIGH NC 27614 1200 WILTSHIRE CT

1429  BRIDGEPORT DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1429 BRIDGEPORT DR

7404  LAKETREE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7404 LAKETREE DR

102  CHALMETTE CT CARY NC 27513 102 CHALMETTE CT

108  CUMULUS CT CARY NC 27513 108 CUMULUS CT

5737  POOL SIDE DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5737 POOL SIDE DR

4705  HIGHVIEW CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4705 HIGHVIEW CT

404  RALPH DR CARY NC 27511 404 RALPH DR

911  LAKE BOONE TRL RALEIGH NC 27607 911 LAKE BOONE TRL

512  SPRING VALLEY DR RALEIGH NC 27609 512 SPRING VALLEY DR

R S T U V W
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27511 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

SHENANDOAH VA 228493631 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 U

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 276291281 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 64 NY Y 1/1/1992 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

UN U 55 Y 6/2/2021 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 UNC

NL M 55 NC Y 1/1/1992 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL F 73 NC Y 1/1/1992 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

UN F 63 FL Y 1/1/1992 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 93 NC Y 1/1/1992 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 55 MS Y 1/1/1992 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL M 55 NC Y 1/1/1992 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL F 72 NC Y 1/1/1992 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL M 60 NC Y 1/1/1992 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 58 AL Y 1/1/1992 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 72 OK Y 1/1/1992 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

NL M 65 NY Y 1/1/1992 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 59 NY Y 1/1/1992 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 56 OH Y 1/1/1992 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

UN M 55 NC Y 1/1/1992 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

NL F 61 NC Y 1/1/1992 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 UNC

NL F 72 NY Y 1/1/1992 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 70 WV Y 1/1/1992 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 72 VA Y 1/1/1992 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL F 57 OH Y 10/5/1994 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 75 NC Y 1/1/1968 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

NL M 62 NY Y 9/25/1994 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

UN F 68 VA Y 10/10/1994 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL M 49 SC Y 1/1/1992 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 82 NY Y 1/1/1993 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN F 49 WV Y 1/1/1992 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL M 69 OH Y 1/1/1992 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL F 67 SC Y 7/29/1993 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 70 NH Y 1/1/1993 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL F 54 NJ Y 1/1/1993 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 62 TN Y 1/1/1992 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 68 WV Y 1/1/1992 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 71 NC Y 1/9/1995 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL M 57 NC Y 1/1/1992 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 68 NE N 1/1/1993 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 55 NC Y 1/1/1993 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL F 78 NC Y 1/1/1969 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 56 DC Y 9/7/1994 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL F 57 IN Y 1/1/1992 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 76 NC Y 1/1/1992 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 66 NC Y 1/1/1992 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL F 81 NC Y 1/1/1964 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL M 74 PA Y 1/1/1994 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL M 73 NJ Y 1/1/1994 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL M 85 NC Y 1/1/1968 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL M 67 OH Y 1/1/1993 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 57 NC Y 1/1/1992 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL

NL M 67 MI Y 1/1/1992 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1967 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1967 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1949 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1959 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1929 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1967 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1967 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1950 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1962 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1964 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1950 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1957 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1963 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1966 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1967 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1961 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1950 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1952 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1950 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1965 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1947 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1960 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1954 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1973 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1940 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1973 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1953 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1955 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1952 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1968 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1960 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1954 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1951 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1965 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1954 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1967 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1944 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1966 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1965 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1946 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1956 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1941 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1948 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1949 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1937 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1955 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1965 |01-29| |01-29|

N 1955 |01-36| |01-36|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
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YTD PC MASTER

EH242188 EH000242188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10262605 A ACTIVE AV

EH244225 EH000244225 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10265476 A ACTIVE AP

EH244959 EH000244959 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10266802 A ACTIVE AV

EH245953 EH000245953 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10268106 A ACTIVE AV

EH24660 EH000024660 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 4551261 A ACTIVE AV

EH246908 EH000246908 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100556813 A ACTIVE AV

EH249015 EH000249015 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10272862 A ACTIVE AV

EH249109 EH000249109 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10272960 A ACTIVE AV

EH250167 EH000250167 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10274110 A ACTIVE AV

EH252224 EH000252224 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10276549 A ACTIVE AV

EH252684 EH000252684 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10277070 A ACTIVE A1

EH2541 EH000002541 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 2155 A ACTIVE AP

EH255580 EH000255580 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10280342 A ACTIVE AV

EH255917 EH000255917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10280805 A ACTIVE AP

EH258416 EH000258416 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10283500 A ACTIVE AP

EH260240 EH000260240 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10285446 A ACTIVE AP

EH263483 EH000263483 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10288880 A ACTIVE A1

EH263687 EH000263687 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100887666 A ACTIVE AV

EH263768 EH000263768 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10289187 A ACTIVE AP

EH265374 EH000265374 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10300240 A ACTIVE AV

EH265858 EH000265858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10300749 A ACTIVE AV

EH266199 EH000266199 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10301100 A ACTIVE AV

EH267280 EH000267280 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10302235 A ACTIVE AP

EH267398 EH000267398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10302361 A ACTIVE AP

EH268504 EH000268504 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10303525 A ACTIVE AP

EH268646 EH000268646 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10303677 A ACTIVE AV

EH269079 EH000269079 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10304187 A ACTIVE AP

EH270916 EH000270916 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10306114 A ACTIVE AP

EH271265 EH000271265 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10306482 A ACTIVE AV

EH274830 EH000274830 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10310177 A ACTIVE A1

EH274958 EH000274958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10310308 A ACTIVE AP

EH276041 EH000276041 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10311434 A ACTIVE AV

EH277651 EH000277651 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10313109 A ACTIVE AV

EH278196 EH000278196 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10313676 A ACTIVE AP

EH278546 EH000278546 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10314036 A ACTIVE AV

EH278718 EH000278718 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10314213 A ACTIVE AV

EH278944 EH000278944 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10314445 A ACTIVE AV

EH28211 EH000028211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 5344020 A ACTIVE AV

EH282536 EH000282536 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10318176 A ACTIVE AV

EH282910 EH000282910 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99976218 A ACTIVE AV

EH283394 EH000283394 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10319065 A ACTIVE AV

EH283686 EH000283686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10319370 A ACTIVE A1

EH283863 EH000283863 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10319553 A ACTIVE AV

EH284983 EH000284983 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10320819 A ACTIVE AV

EH28530 EH000028530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 5412100 A ACTIVE AV

EH287676 EH000287676 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10323625 A ACTIVE AV

EH28798 EH000028798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 5470800 A ACTIVE AV

EH288646 EH000288646 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10324618 A ACTIVE AV

EH288959 EH000288959 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10324941 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
4999
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FOX WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKELLAR SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED YOUNG LORI ANN SZCZESNIAK

VERIFIED MERENDONI WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFIED JONES RICHARD ROVIE

VERIFIED MCKINNEY LESTANNA RENEE JOHNSON

VERIFIED HENDERSON RICHARD OWEN

VERIFIED RODEAN FRANCIS GLYNN

VERIFIED HAMILTON BRIAN

VERIFIED WILSON VIRGINIA POWELL

UNVERIFIED PRICE MARGARET ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT VALERIE SAMUEL

VERIFIED SCHULTZ KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCINTIRE DONALD PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING KOZOL MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING HORRES BELVIN BOWMAN

UNVERIFIED SMITH SANDRA YANCEY

VERIFIED TALLETT JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FUNKE TINA JO

VERIFIED NUTT JUDITH ANN

VERIFIED BELL MARDY HAVENS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JERRY MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING JEWELL COLLEEN COLLINS

VERIFICATION PENDING DELPINO CLAUDETTE VIVIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHER KATHY C

VERIFIED MCDONNELL NANCY KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOKS MELANIE NARRON

VERIFICATION PENDING CANTRELL GARY VAN

VERIFIED BROWN DOUGLAS BRUCE

UNVERIFIED BEEBE VINCENT THEODORE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN LARRY BERNARD

VERIFIED WHITE BRIAN DAVID

VERIFIED DONOHUE MARIANNE KINMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG MARTHA GARNER

VERIFIED BAULDREE MICHAEL MONROE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MELANIE PURCELL

VERIFIED LEONARD WILLIAM PHILIP

VERIFIED MARSH PAUL L

VERIFIED BRECKSTEIN EILEEN K

VERIFIED BOUFFARD DONNA LEE

VERIFIED BROWNLEE JANET KAY

UNVERIFIED SEHER CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW

VERIFIED BRAME JENNIFER GODWIN

VERIFIED HUCKINS ROBERT WATSON

VERIFIED MASSEY ELIZABETH ASKEW

VERIFIED DAVIES ROBERT KENNETH

VERIFIED MAY EMANUEL ALLEN

VERIFIED LUCE CHARLES WILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ZEYAK BRIAN WILLIAM

L M N O P Q
4999
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
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YTD PC MASTER

III 3820  GLEN IRIS LN RALEIGH NC 27612 3820 GLEN IRIS LN

3601  MITCHELL MILL RD RALEIGH NC 27616 PO BOX 18472

208  TICONDEROGA RD CARY NC 27519 208 TICONDEROGA RD

4061  ANSLEY STREAM LN CARY NC 27519 4061 ANSLEY STREAM LN

JR 1924  WOODBLUFF DR WENDELL NC 27591 1924 WOODBLUFF DR

1313  COSTMARY LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1313 COSTMARY LN

1055  HATCHES POND LN   #530 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1055 HATCHES POND LN # 530

1008  AUTUMN MEADOW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1008 AUTUMN MEADOW LN

8805  CASTLEBERRY RD APEX NC 27523 8805 CASTLEBERRY RD

8717  ALBRIGHT RD RALEIGH NC 27612 8717 ALBRIGHT RD

8825  LEESHIRE LN RALEIGH NC 27615 8825 LEESHIRE LN

1025  VESTAVIA WOODS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1025 VESTAVIA WOODS DR

1016  TYRRELL RD RALEIGH NC 27609 1016 TYRRELL RD

4829  ALENJA LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4829 ALENJA LN

5305  HALCOTT CT RALEIGH NC 27613 5305 HALCOTT CT

JR 5933  SENTINEL DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5933 SENTINEL DR

603  NANTUCKET DR CARY NC 27513 603 NANTUCKET DR

742  CRABTREE CROSSING PKWY CARY NC 27513 742 CRABTREE CROSSING PKWY

11801  MOORFOOTE CT RALEIGH NC 27614 11801 MOORFOOTE CT

8432  WYCOMBE LN RALEIGH NC 27615 8432 WYCOMBE LN

5648  BENNETTWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5648 BENNETTWOOD CT

JR 8853  WOODYHILL RD RALEIGH NC 27613 8853 WOODYHILL RD

1219  MAYBOLE CT CARY NC 27511 1219 MAYBOLE CT

7224  ASHLEY DR RALEIGH NC 27616 7224 ASHLEY DR

8309  APPLE ORCHARD WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 8309 APPLE ORCHARD WAY

105  REINHOLD LN CARY NC 27513 105 REINHOLD LN

4001  CONVERSE DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4001 CONVERSE DR

12121  BETTS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 12121 BETTS LN

400 W NORTH ST   #1430 RALEIGH NC 27603 400 W NORTH ST # 1430

4300  PRAIRIE CREEK TRL RALEIGH NC 27616 4300 PRAIRIE CREEK TRL

6000  CANADERO DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6000 CANADERO DR

309  DUNWOODY DR RALEIGH NC 27615 309 DUNWOODY DR

3604  WILLOW BLUFF DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3604 WILLOW BLUFF DR

1005  RIVER DEE CT APEX NC 27502 1005 RIVER DEE CT

8913  WINDJAMMER DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8913 WINDJAMMER DR

11105  PENDERWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27617 11105 PENDERWOOD CT

JR 6428  HALL FARM LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6428 HALL FARM LN

1433  LUTZ AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 1433 LUTZ AVE

3635  MILL RUN RALEIGH NC 27612 3635 MILL RUN

909  FINCHURCH CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 909 FINCHURCH CIR

229  WALFORD WAY CARY NC 27519 229 WALFORD WAY

4361  SUNSCAPE LN RALEIGH NC 27613 4361 SUNSCAPE LN

3933  BILLY HOPKINS RD ZEBULON NC 27597 3933 BILLY HOPKINS RD

106  KEYSTONE DR CARY NC 27513 106 KEYSTONE DR

7855  CAPE CHARLES DR RALEIGH NC 27617 7855 CAPE CHARLES DR

3132  DAINGERFIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3132 DAINGERFIELD DR

6709  VIRGIL DR RALEIGH NC 27614 6709 VIRGIL DR

2013  COUNTRYWOOD NORTH RD RALEIGH NC 27615 2013 COUNTRYWOOD NORTH RD

126  SWAN QUARTER DR CARY NC 27519 126 SWAN QUARTER DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 276198472 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 U

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 68 VA Y 1/1/1992 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN F 74 NC Y 1/1/1992 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 UNC

NL F 55 NY Y 10/1/1994 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL M 68 NY Y 1/1/1993 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL M 78 NC Y 1/1/1968 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL F 47 NM Y 2/23/2017 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL M 74 MD Y 10/17/1994 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 79 CT Y 10/12/1994 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 59 CT Y 5/9/1995 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 UNC

NL F 80 VA Y 2/2/1995 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 UNC

NL F 84 IN Y 1/1/1994 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 64 PA Y 1/1/1984 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

UN F 64 NJ Y 1/17/1995 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

NL M 53 OH Y 7/10/1995 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 59 NY Y 6/20/1995 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 79 SC Y 4/26/1995 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL F 55 NC Y 3/13/1995 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

UN F 56 WI Y 2/16/2022 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 66 OH Y 3/29/1995 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 80 OC Y 7/18/1995 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL F 68 CA Y 8/10/1995 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL M 60 NC Y 8/22/1995 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

NL F 49 MI Y 7/25/1995 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL F 78 NY Y 7/28/1995 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL F 69 NC Y 9/8/1995 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL F 72 PA Y 8/31/1995 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 52 VA Y 8/8/1995 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL M 67 KS Y 9/8/1995 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 60 AK Y 9/12/1995 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL M 52 CT Y 10/16/1995 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL M 71 NC Y 10/11/1995 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 UNC

UN M 70 CA Y 10/26/1995 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 58 CA Y 11/19/1995 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 UNC

UN F 51 NC Y 11/27/1995 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 51 FL Y 11/27/1995 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL F 61 KY Y 11/30/1995 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 56 NC Y 11/29/1995 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 UNC

NL M 69 NY Y 1/1/1971 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL F 77 OH Y 11/16/1995 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 53 NJ Y 8/2/2006 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

UN F 58 OK Y 1/17/1996 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL M 52 NY Y 1/19/1996 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 44 NC Y 1/10/1996 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL M 57 IA Y 1/29/1996 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL F 74 PA Y 1/1/1969 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 68 NY Y 2/14/1996 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 75 NC Y 1/1/1971 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 67 WA Y 3/10/1996 |02-05| PRECINCT 02-05 UNC

NL M 64 NY Y 3/12/1996 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16
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YTD PC MASTER

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1954 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1948 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1967 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1954 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1944 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1975 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1948 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1943 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1963 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1942 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1938 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1958 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1958 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1969 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1963 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1943 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1967 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1966 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1956 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1942 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1954 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1962 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1973 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1944 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1953 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1950 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1970 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1955 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1962 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1970 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1951 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1952 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1964 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1971 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1971 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1961 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1966 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1953 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1945 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1969 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1964 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1970 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1978 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1965 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1948 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1954 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1947 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1955 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1958 |20-04| |20-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH290131 EH000290131 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10326132 A ACTIVE AP

EH290203 EH000290203 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10326205 A ACTIVE AP

EH290311 EH000290311 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10326318 A ACTIVE AV

EH290747 EH000290747 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10326792 A ACTIVE AV

EH29102 EH000029102 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100899456 A ACTIVE AN

EH291393 EH000291393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10327455 A ACTIVE AV

EH291910 EH000291910 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10327974 A ACTIVE AP

EH291954 EH000291954 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10328021 A ACTIVE AV

EH292658 EH000292658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10328773 A ACTIVE AP

EH293963 EH000293963 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10330121 A ACTIVE AP

EH294228 EH000294228 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10330395 A ACTIVE AV

EH297359 EH000297359 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10333662 A ACTIVE AV

EH298027 EH000298027 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10334342 A ACTIVE AV

EH299662 EH000299662 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10336057 A ACTIVE AP

EH300128 EH000300128 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10336539 A ACTIVE AP

EH300860 EH000300860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10337296 A ACTIVE AP

EH301194 EH000301194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10337640 A ACTIVE AP

EH301417 EH000301417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10337872 A ACTIVE AV

EH303909 EH000303909 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10340442 A ACTIVE AV

EH304156 EH000304156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10340690 A ACTIVE A1

EH304608 EH000304608 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10341153 A ACTIVE A1

EH305702 EH000305702 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100898934 A ACTIVE AN

EH308789 EH000308789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10345455 A ACTIVE AP

EH310736 EH000310736 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10347499 A ACTIVE AV

EH311949 EH000311949 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10348725 A ACTIVE A1

EH314363 EH000314363 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10351185 A ACTIVE AV

EH316620 EH000316620 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10353513 A ACTIVE AV

EH318917 EH000318917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10355880 A ACTIVE AV

EH321286 EH000321286 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10358285 A ACTIVE AV

EH322078 EH000322078 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10359092 A ACTIVE AP

EH323251 EH000323251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10360278 A ACTIVE AP

EH323400 EH000323400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10360428 A ACTIVE A1

EH323664 EH000323664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10360694 A ACTIVE A1

EH3242 EH000003242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 5389 A ACTIVE AV

EH325422 EH000325422 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10362466 A ACTIVE AV

EH32656 EH000032656 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 6311410 A ACTIVE AV

EH326698 EH000326698 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889173 A ACTIVE AV

EH328035 EH000328035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10365117 A ACTIVE AV

EH329872 EH000329872 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10366989 A ACTIVE AV

EH330485 EH000330485 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898127 A ACTIVE AP

EH330835 EH000330835 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10367955 A ACTIVE AV

EH332203 EH000332203 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10369344 A ACTIVE AV

EH333250 EH000333250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100291337 A ACTIVE A1

EH333571 EH000333571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10370731 A ACTIVE AV

EH334109 EH000334109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10371272 A ACTIVE AV

EH336769 EH000336769 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10373974 A ACTIVE AV

EH337034 EH000337034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10374241 A ACTIVE AV

EH33782 EH000033782 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 6566300 A ACTIVE AV

EH338081 EH000338081 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10375296 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFICATION PENDING PERGERSON ROBIN BAILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PERGERSON RONNIE DALE

VERIFIED TAYLOR MICHAEL KEITH

VERIFIED MCLAMB VIRGINIA NESBITT

UNVERIFIED NEW MCCULLEN GEORGE WESLEY

VERIFIED KEYES-MOREHEAD RHONDA MARCELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALABOVITZ JOHN KEITH

VERIFIED MOSES BARBARA BOWLER

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS TIMOTHY ROHRER

VERIFIED MITSVEN LAURA ANNE

VERIFIED SWINTOSKY KIMBERLY QUARLES

VERIFIED RAY JOYCE MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD JOHN WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK PAMELA T

VERIFICATION PENDING SMALL BEVERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSELAND NELS CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED COODE DORIS CAREY

VERIFIED KALMER JAMES STEPHEN

UNVERIFIED AMATO KELLY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED ROMAN MATTHEW GLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW LEAROYD ROBERT WESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER RUBY DAVIS

VERIFIED BERNAL JEAN M

UNVERIFIED MONACO THOMAS JOSEPH

VERIFIED STICKNEY MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED GRIDLEY KIMBERLY KEY

VERIFIED CRUZ FRANK

VERIFIED SWEETMAN STEPHEN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG CHARLES PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING KEARNEY KIMBERLY WARD

UNVERIFIED VENTURA APRIL LOVEJOY

UNVERIFIED WEAVER JILL SULLIVAN

VERIFIED SECREST LYNNE HOAGLAND

VERIFIED YOUNG GRANT NATHAN

VERIFIED OVERTON RUBY JEAN

VERIFIED PIES JASON EVERETT

VERIFIED WARD CHANEECE YOUNG

VERIFIED THOMAS PAIGE HORAK

VERIFICATION PENDING BOST ROBIN BRYANT

VERIFIED DOMPKA ROBERT REGIS

VERIFIED BLACKMER ANNA SLAY

UNVERIFIED GREEN ANGEL LAVERN

VERIFIED STEVENS BARRON ANTHONY

VERIFIED LINDSAY LISA GOSSELIN

VERIFIED GOLDEN FRANKLIN EUGENE

VERIFIED CARBONE CAROLINE PARYZ

VERIFIED STALLINGS SALLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSLEY LYNNE CHRISTINE
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7416  DEER TRACK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7416 DEER TRACK DR

7416  DEER TRACK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7416 DEER TRACK DR

1567  CRENSHAW PT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1567 CRENSHAW PT

3018  HERITAGE PINES DR CARY NC 27519 3018 HERITAGE PINES DR

1409  FAIRWAY RIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 1409 FAIRWAY RIDGE DR

3014  FREEMAN FARM WAY ROLESVILLE NC 27571 3014 FREEMAN FARM WAY

4124  STARBOARD CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4124 STARBOARD CT

2124  OSPREY CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 2124 OSPREY CIR

1105  TREE TOP CT RALEIGH NC 27612 1105 TREE TOP CT

612  BENT RIDGE PL RALEIGH NC 27615 612 BENT RIDGE PL

117  VASHON CT CARY NC 27513 117 VASHON CT

7605  RAINWATER RD RALEIGH NC 27615 7605 RAINWATER RD

8233  DUKES LAKE RD ZEBULON NC 27597 8233 DUKES LAKE RD

906  SHELLBROOK CT   #4 RALEIGH NC 27609 906 SHELLBROOK CT # 4

3512  CLARK AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 3512 CLARK AVE

1055  HATCHES POND LN   #416 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1055 HATCHES POND LN # 416

233  WINDBYRNE DR CARY NC 27513 233 WINDBYRNE DR

4813  WESTGREEN CT RALEIGH NC 27612 4813 WESTGREEN CT

101  LAKE CLIFF CT CARY NC 27513 101 LAKE CLIFF CT

103  CHAPEL CREEK CT CARY NC 27513 103 CHAPEL CREEK CT

3436  SLOW GAIT TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3436 SLOW GAIT TRL

III 7900  LAUREL MOUNTAIN RD RALEIGH NC 27613 7900 LAUREL MOUNTAIN RD

10813  WARREN POND CT RALEIGH NC 27614 10813 WARREN POND CT

8701  ZINFANDEL PL RALEIGH NC 27615 8701 ZINFANDEL PL

JR 3504  WILLIAM POPE WYND RALEIGH NC 27612 3504 WILLIAM POPE WYND

213  ELLWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27609 213 ELLWOOD DR

8305  DAVISHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8305 DAVISHIRE DR

3545  SINGLELEAF LN RALEIGH NC 27616 3545 SINGLELEAF LN

7308  GREYSTONE OVERLOOK CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7308 GREYSTONE OVERLOOK CT

1005  RIVER DEE CT APEX NC 27502 1005 RIVER DEE CT

3316  BAUGH ST RALEIGH NC 27604 3316 BAUGH ST

4361  SUNSCAPE LN RALEIGH NC 27613 4361 SUNSCAPE LN

6851  MIDDLEBORO DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6851 MIDDLEBORO DR

125  RED BUD CT CARY NC 27513 125 RED BUD CT

1868  AMBERLY LEDGE WAY CARY NC 27519 1868 AMBERLY LEDGE WAY

3501  EDEN CROFT DR RALEIGH NC 27612 3501 EDEN CROFT DR

2745  LAURELCHERRY ST RALEIGH NC 27612 2745 LAURELCHERRY ST

7443  RANDSHIRE WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 7443 RANDSHIRE WAY

1317  PECORA LN RALEIGH NC 27607 1317 PECORA LN

1558  VILLAGE GLENN DR RALEIGH NC 27612 1558 VILLAGE GLENN DR

8604  BELL GROVE WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 8604 BELL GROVE WAY

402  PERRY ST ROLESVILLE NC 27571 402 PERRY ST

201  PLOTT HOUND LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 201 PLOTT HOUND LN

9216  SHALLCROSS WAY RALEIGH NC 27617 UNIT 7900 BOX 209

7404  LONGSTREET DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7404 LONGSTREET DR

3612  WICKERSHAM WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 3612 WICKERSHAM WAY

2016  BRASSFIELD RD RALEIGH NC 27614 2016 BRASSFIELD RD

1105  BELFRY DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1105 BELFRY DR

12108  FOX VALLEY ST RALEIGH NC 27614 12108 FOX VALLEY ST
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RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 A

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

DPO  AE 09213 RALEIGH NC 27617

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W
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NL F 65 NC Y 3/14/1996 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 66 NC Y 3/14/1996 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 68 NC Y 3/23/1996 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

NL F 62 NC Y 3/13/1996 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN M 77 NC Y 4/8/2022 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 54 IN Y 3/11/1996 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL M 72 PA Y 3/14/1996 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 65 NY Y 4/18/1996 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

NL F 65 NY Y 4/10/1996 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 52 PA Y 5/1/1996 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

NL F 44 IA Y 4/23/1996 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL F 52 GA Y 4/3/1996 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

NL F 73 NC Y 4/10/1996 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL M 80 NY Y 2/21/1996 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 64 NC Y 3/4/1996 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 75 PA Y 3/4/1996 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL M 56 FL Y 2/29/1996 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL F 67 TN Y 2/27/1996 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 80 PA Y 7/30/1996 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL F 55 TN Y 7/19/1996 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 54 WV Y 7/3/1996 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 45 NC Y 4/5/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL F 71 GA Y 6/10/1996 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL F 63 NY Y 5/8/1996 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 57 NC Y 7/1/1996 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 54 NC Y 9/3/1996 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL F 56 FL Y 5/17/1996 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL M 65 CA Y 10/4/1996 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

UN M 53 VA Y 10/11/1996 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 56 NC Y 8/9/1996 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 45 NC Y 10/2/1996 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

UN F 51 OC Y 10/3/1996 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 50 DE Y 9/25/1996 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 74 NY Y 1/1/1982 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 63 IA Y 10/4/1996 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 81 NC Y 1/1/1973 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL M 50 Y 2/25/2022 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL F 44 NC Y 10/7/1996 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL F 48 FL Y 8/16/1996 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

UN U 57 Y 3/29/2022 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL M 69 DC Y 8/28/1996 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

NL F 61 OC Y 9/27/1996 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

UN F 49 NC Y 9/21/2012 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

B NL M 47 NC Y 10/08/1996 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03

NL F 52 NY Y 8/21/1996 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 69 FL Y 9/3/1996 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL F 58 NY Y 8/29/1996 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

NL F 83 NC Y 1/1/1966 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

NL F 73 OC Y 10/5/1997 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 RAL
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RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RAL RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18
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34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

13 40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

7 BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
5048
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5050
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5059
5060
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5065
5066
5067
5068
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5070
5071
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5073
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5075
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5078
5079
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1957 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1956 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1954 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1960 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1945 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1968 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1950 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1957 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1957 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1970 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1978 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1970 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1949 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1942 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1958 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1947 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1966 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1955 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1942 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1967 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1968 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1977 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1951 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1959 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1965 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1968 |01-17| |01-17|

N 1966 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1957 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1969 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1966 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1977 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1971 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1972 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1948 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1959 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1941 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1972 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1978 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1974 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1965 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1953 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1961 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1973 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1975 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1970 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1953 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1964 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1939 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1949 |19-06| |19-06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH343424 EH000343424 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10380743 A ACTIVE AP

EH343499 EH000343499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10380820 A ACTIVE AV

EH347293 EH000347293 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10384672 A ACTIVE AV

EH348507 EH000348507 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10385903 A ACTIVE AV

EH34910 EH000034910 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 6836910 A ACTIVE AV

EH350723 EH000350723 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10388162 A ACTIVE AP

EH351569 EH000351569 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100899086 A ACTIVE AN

EH352586 EH000352586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10390062 A ACTIVE A2

EH355106 EH000355106 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10392628 A ACTIVE AV

EH355593 EH000355593 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10393128 A ACTIVE AV

EH356827 EH000356827 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10394383 A ACTIVE AV

EH356877 EH000356877 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10394433 A ACTIVE A1

EH358435 EH000358435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10396025 A ACTIVE AV

EH359435 EH000359435 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10397051 A ACTIVE AV

EH3608 EH000003608 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 7173 A ACTIVE AV

EH360840 EH000360840 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10398469 A ACTIVE AV

EH363246 EH000363246 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10400917 A ACTIVE A1

EH364517 EH000364517 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10402218 A ACTIVE AV

EH364586 EH000364586 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10402288 A ACTIVE AV

EH36523 EH000036523 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 7208340 A ACTIVE AP

EH366555 EH000366555 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10404296 A ACTIVE AV

EH368818 EH000368818 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10426592 A ACTIVE A1

EH368943 EH000368943 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10426717 A ACTIVE AP

EH369430 EH000369430 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10427217 A ACTIVE AV

EH371799 EH000371799 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10429622 A ACTIVE A1

EH372175 EH000372175 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10430008 A ACTIVE AV

EH373040 EH000373040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10430894 A ACTIVE AV

EH373887 EH000373887 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10431759 A ACTIVE AP

EH374012 EH000374012 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10431884 A ACTIVE AV

EH374173 EH000374173 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10432048 A ACTIVE A1

EH374595 EH000374595 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100543734 A ACTIVE AV

EH375009 EH000375009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10432902 A ACTIVE AV

EH375301 EH000375301 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10433197 A ACTIVE AV

EH377174 EH000377174 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10435100 A ACTIVE AV

EH377614 EH000377614 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10435550 A ACTIVE AV

EH381038 EH000381038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10439041 A ACTIVE AV

EH381688 EH000381688 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10439703 A ACTIVE A1

EH381967 EH000381967 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10439988 A ACTIVE A1

EH382125 EH000382125 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10440152 A ACTIVE AP

EH382995 EH000382995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10441038 A ACTIVE AV

EH385268 EH000385268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100061172 A ACTIVE A1

EH385790 EH000385790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10443896 A ACTIVE AV

EH38902 EH000038902 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 7696460 A ACTIVE AV

EH389117 EH000389117 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10447283 A ACTIVE AV

EH3905 EH000003905 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 45840 A ACTIVE A1

EH392364 EH000392364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10450587 A ACTIVE AP

EH39244 EH000039244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 7754080 A ACTIVE AV

EH393180 EH000393180 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10451416 A ACTIVE A1

EH393879 EH000393879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10452621 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING COULSON RONALD RAY

VERIFIED SOFFIR RENA

VERIFIED WHITAKER RHONDA KAYE

VERIFIED LADD LORA RENA

VERIFIED POST BARRY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NOWAK MICHELE ANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW FERRELL DONNA REED

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCCLELLAND NATALIE HEATON

VERIFIED GRIFFIN MICHELE LESLIE

VERIFIED WHITE PHILLIP BRYAN

VERIFIED ASCHMAN VALERIE LAWRENCE

UNVERIFIED HANNUM TARA JANE

VERIFIED HISER KAREN RAE

VERIFIED KREN DANIEL JAMES

VERIFIED KENNEDY BRENDA LOVE

VERIFIED ARTHUR JACOB THOMPSON

UNVERIFIED NOWAK JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFIED CALLOWAY JOANNE L

VERIFIED STEWART JAMES DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS SUSAN RIDDLE

VERIFIED HINESLEY REX CAMERON

UNVERIFIED BRADY MARY C

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR NICHOLAS WAYNE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ RICARDO EDUARDO

UNVERIFIED CAPANNOLA MELISSA COLTRAIN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KATHRYN ANNE

VERIFIED ZAPADINSKY SUSAN JILL BOLICK

VERIFICATION PENDING WISOR DAVID ROBERT

VERIFIED BALL PERRY HENRY

UNVERIFIED SCHMIDT KEVIN DUNCAN

VERIFIED GREENE MARCUS DALE

VERIFIED COOPER SHAUNDA ROBINSON

VERIFIED SAVAGE MARK HENRY

VERIFIED CLAGETT KAREN JOAN

VERIFIED HELMS GRADY THERON

VERIFIED DEVIVO LAURA HODGSON

UNVERIFIED MYERS SHIRLEY M

UNVERIFIED KARAS BARBARA E

VERIFICATION PENDING TERWILLIGER DENISE CLAIRE

VERIFIED DOMANOWSKI MICHAEL EDWARD

UNVERIFIED LOPEZ ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STEPHENS TERESA S

VERIFIED LUMSDEN KATHERINE TAYLOR

VERIFIED ADCOCK NANCY KATHERINE

UNVERIFIED ADAMS WILLIAM E

VERIFICATION PENDING MATZINGER CAMILLA COX

VERIFIED SMITH BARBARA A

UNVERIFIED SUNDIN GERMAINE MARIE

VERIFIED YOUNG BENJAMIN

L M N O P Q
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5120
5121
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5123
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6208  CHATFORD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6208 CHATFORD DR

3309  ABNEY PL RALEIGH NC 27607 3309 ABNEY PL

7412  WISCONSIN CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7412 WISCONSIN CT

6209  WESTBOROUGH DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6209 WESTBOROUGH DR

105  DUNDALK WAY CARY NC 27511 105 DUNDALK WAY

1400  FRESHWATER CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1400 FRESHWATER CT

357  TARRAGON TRL WENDELL NC 27591 357 TARRAGON TRL

202  ROCHELLE DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 202 ROCHELLE DR

2636  WINTER STORM RD ZEBULON NC 27597 2636 WINTER STORM RD

661  LIONS CLUB RD WENDELL NC 27591 661 LIONS CLUB RD

406  TYNEMOUTH DR CARY NC 27513 406 TYNEMOUTH DR

9408  ROSEANNA DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9408 ROSEANNA DR

201  RIDGE CREEK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 201 RIDGE CREEK DR

5900  TIMBER CREEK LN   #302 RALEIGH NC 27612 5900 TIMBER CREEK LN # 302

1204  GRAY OWL GARTH CARY NC 27511 1204 GRAY OWL GARTH

1405  DELTONA DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1405 DELTONA DR

1400  FRESHWATER CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1400 FRESHWATER CT

321  LORD BYRON CT CARY NC 27513 321 LORD BYRON CT

107  AUTUMN RIDGE DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 107 AUTUMN RIDGE DR

203  DENNIS AVE RALEIGH NC 27604 203 DENNIS AVE

2028  LODESTAR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2028 LODESTAR DR

1416  BASCOMB DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1416 BASCOMB DR

5414  VISTA VIEW CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5414 VISTA VIEW CT

8214  MARVINO LN RALEIGH NC 27613 8214 MARVINO LN

6216  BRAMBLEWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6216 BRAMBLEWOOD DR

1032  CANNONBALL RUN   #303 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 PO BOX 46083

133  COVINGTON SQUARE DR CARY NC 27513 133 COVINGTON SQUARE DR

5620  WINTHROP DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5620 WINTHROP DR

3417  ALLENDALE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3417 ALLENDALE DR

5508  WINDY GAP CT RALEIGH NC 27617 5508 WINDY GAP CT

3307  COMSTOCK RD RALEIGH NC 27604 3307 COMSTOCK RD

4036  LANDOVER PEAK PL RALEIGH NC 27616 4036 LANDOVER PEAK PL

6608  AUSTIN CREEK DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6608 AUSTIN CREEK DR

404  FIREFLY LIGHT TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 404 FIREFLY LIGHT TRL

JR 2313  MORPHUS BRIDGE RD ZEBULON NC 27597 2313 MORPHUS BRIDGE RD

610  DIXIE TRL RALEIGH NC 27607 610 DIXIE TRL

321  SANDY RUN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 321 SANDY RUN

2705  BLOWING LEAF CT WENDELL NC 27591 2705 BLOWING LEAF CT

8636  WINDJAMMER DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8636 WINDJAMMER DR

11720  PACESFERRY DR RALEIGH NC 27614 11720 PACESFERRY DR

6564  WAKEFALLS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6564 WAKEFALLS DR

1501  DRAPER VIEW LOOP   #104 RALEIGH NC 27608 1501 DRAPER VIEW LOOP # 104

1604  VILLAGE GLENN DR RALEIGH NC 27612 1604 VILLAGE GLENN DR

2029  WHITE POND CT APEX NC 27523 2029 WHITE POND CT

201 N SMITHFIELD RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 PO BOX 429

311  SPRINGMOOR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 311 SPRINGMOOR DR

1995 NW CARY PKWY   #332 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1995 NW CARY PKWY # 332

2119  SUMMERDALE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 408 E HARGETT ST

II 5800  TANGLEWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5800 TANGLEWOOD DR

R S T U V W
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001446



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 276206083 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

APEX NC 27523 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

APT 353 RALEIGH NC 276013149 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 73 KS Y 8/27/1997 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL F 61 OC Y 9/2/1997 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 UNC

NL F 49 NC Y 1/27/1997 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL F 52 WV Y 6/2/1997 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 67 OH Y 1/1/1973 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL F 59 NY Y 4/7/1997 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 RAL

NL F 67 NC Y 4/6/2022 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL F 58 ME Y 10/11/1996 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 UNC

NL F 46 IL Y 1/13/1997 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL M 43 NC Y 9/4/1997 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 UNC

NL F 61 NJ Y 2/27/1997 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL F 51 IN Y 2/27/1997 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 55 MD Y 9/18/1997 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 53 WI Y 6/30/1997 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 65 VA Y 1/1/1988 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL M 44 NC Y 10/11/1996 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL M 64 MI Y 4/7/1997 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 RAL

UN F 62 NC Y 12/5/1996 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 56 NY Y 12/10/1996 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 69 NC Y 1/1/1971 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

NL M 46 MS Y 3/7/1997 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 66 IL Y 10/21/1997 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 51 TN Y 10/18/1997 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

HL M 51 OC Y 11/3/1997 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 49 NC Y 11/4/1997 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 55 MN Y 2/16/1998 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL F 51 NC Y 12/31/1997 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL M 64 IA Y 2/13/1998 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL M 69 MO Y 1/23/1998 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

NL M 60 MN Y 2/5/1998 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 48 NC Y 11/4/2016 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 43 NC Y 1/30/1998 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 54 ME Y 2/11/1998 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 UNC

NL F 48 OH Y 3/17/1998 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 80 SC Y 2/16/1998 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 UNC

NL F 55 MA Y 4/4/1998 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 68 NC Y 4/11/1998 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 70 NY Y 5/22/1998 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

UN F 66 NY Y 5/8/1998 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

UN M 68 NY Y 7/8/1998 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 53 NY Y 5/2/2008 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 60 HI Y 6/29/1998 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 75 NC Y 1/1/1968 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL F 85 IL Y 8/12/1998 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 81 NC Y 1/1/1964 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

NL F 85 NC Y 8/28/1998 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

NL F 76 NC Y 1/1/1970 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL F 48 NC Y 8/20/1998 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 UNC

NL M 44 NC Y 9/15/1998 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL
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RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
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YTD PC MASTER

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1961 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1973 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1970 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1955 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1963 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1955 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1964 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1976 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1979 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1961 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1971 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1967 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1969 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1957 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1978 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1958 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1960 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1966 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1953 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1976 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1956 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1971 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1971 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1973 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1967 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1971 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1958 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1953 |01-38| |01-38|

N 1962 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1974 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1979 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1968 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1974 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1942 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1967 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1954 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1952 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1956 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1954 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1969 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1962 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1947 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1937 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1941 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1937 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1946 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1974 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1978 |13-05| |13-05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
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YTD PC MASTER

EH3943 EH000003943 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 55740 A ACTIVE A1

EH39430 EH000039430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 7798400 A ACTIVE AV

EH394443 EH000394443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10453198 A ACTIVE AP

EH395068 EH000395068 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10453831 A ACTIVE AV

EH396216 EH000396216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10455001 A ACTIVE AV

EH396480 EH000396480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10455291 A ACTIVE AV

EH397606 EH000397606 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10457678 A ACTIVE AV

EH397644 EH000397644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10457719 A ACTIVE AV

EH398741 EH000398741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10459344 A ACTIVE AV

EH399361 EH000399361 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10459979 A ACTIVE AP

EH401310 EH000401310 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10462612 A ACTIVE AV

EH402227 EH000402227 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10463571 A ACTIVE AV

EH402355 EH000402355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10463700 A ACTIVE AP

EH405775 EH000405775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31047845 A ACTIVE AV

EH405835 EH000405835 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100881878 A ACTIVE AV

EH406691 EH000406691 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31048761 A ACTIVE AV

EH406907 EH000406907 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31048977 A ACTIVE A1

EH407100 EH000407100 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31049170 A ACTIVE AV

EH40742 EH000040742 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 8090880 A ACTIVE A1

EH407465 EH000407465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31049535 A ACTIVE AP

EH407506 EH000407506 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31049576 A ACTIVE AV

EH408898 EH000408898 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31050968 A ACTIVE A1

EH40890 EH000040890 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 8123550 A ACTIVE AV

EH409330 EH000409330 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31051400 A ACTIVE AV

EH410158 EH000410158 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31052228 A ACTIVE AV

EH410435 EH000410435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31052505 A ACTIVE AV

EH411134 EH000411134 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31053204 A ACTIVE AV

EH411444 EH000411444 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31053514 A ACTIVE A1

EH411641 EH000411641 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31053711 A ACTIVE AV

EH413829 EH000413829 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31055899 A ACTIVE AP

EH41408 EH000041408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 8242360 A ACTIVE AV

EH415997 EH000415997 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31058067 A ACTIVE AP

EH417295 EH000417295 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31059365 A ACTIVE AV

EH420099 EH000420099 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31062172 A ACTIVE AV

EH420398 EH000420398 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 31062474 A ACTIVE AV

EH421532 EH000421532 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31063608 A ACTIVE AV

EH421546 EH000421546 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31063622 A ACTIVE AV

EH422763 EH000422763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31064839 A ACTIVE AV

EH423925 EH000423925 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31066001 A ACTIVE AP

EH424159 EH000424159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31066235 A ACTIVE AV

EH42420 EH000042420 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 8456420 A ACTIVE AP

EH424498 EH000424498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31066574 A ACTIVE AV

EH424552 EH000424552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31066628 A ACTIVE AV

EH42479 EH000042479 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 8470000 A ACTIVE AV

EH425081 EH000425081 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31067157 A ACTIVE A1

EH427851 EH000427851 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31069927 A ACTIVE AP

EH427865 EH000427865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31069941 A ACTIVE AP

EH428478 EH000428478 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31070555 A ACTIVE A1

EH428707 EH000428707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31070784 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190
5191
5192
5193
5194

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001454



YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED ADCOCK SHELTON YOUNG

VERIFIED SMITH HAROLD LIVINGSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SARGENT DONALD J

VERIFIED LEARY LIBBY WARREN

VERIFIED CROSS CAROL

VERIFIED BRIONES ALAN T

VERIFIED BLEVINS CANDACE ANN

VERIFIED COLBY JUDY HUNTER

VERIFIED BRYANT LERON

VERIFICATION PENDING STOHLMAN MARK LAWRENCE

VERIFIED DUCLOS ALICIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED DANIEL JOHN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB JOHN JUNIOUS

VERIFIED BYRD LAURA ANN

VERIFIED MCKAY COLEEN ANN

VERIFIED BETHERS MARK HANSEN

UNVERIFIED COPESTICK IMOGENE PEARL

VERIFIED SOSSOMON DICK BRANSON

UNVERIFIED STEPHENSON RUSSELL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTORO DOMINIC A

VERIFIED AROSTEGUI JENNIFER LYNN

UNVERIFIED TUCKER NATALIE CAHOON

VERIFIED STEWART KENNETH EARL

VERIFIED LANDAHL WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED BOOTH SCOTT ALLEN

VERIFIED CORRIGAN DOROTHY MARIE

VERIFIED KOSMATIN BARBARA RASCHMANN

UNVERIFIED EGAN GERARD W

VERIFIED LUNDY DENIS HUBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVANAGH GERARD JOSEPH

VERIFIED SUGGS BRODIE GLENWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING EMSWILER NICOLE BRASWELL

VERIFIED MESA-SAVAGE SHANE CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED TURNER LILLIAN COTTEN

VERIFIED TOWNSEND SAMUEL BENJAMIN

VERIFIED ADAMS JOHN CLIFTON

VERIFIED HARRIS JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED PRESSLEY CRYSTAL MICHAELA

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERBAY SHANDA LYNN

VERIFIED ASBURY MELANIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON RICHARD ALEXANDER

VERIFIED KOCH LINDA MARGARET

VERIFIED HILL DOROTHY

VERIFIED THORNHILL CAROL ANDERSON

UNVERIFIED NOBLES MICHAEL KENT

VERIFICATION PENDING EINSMANN MATTHEW RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER CARYL G

UNVERIFIED FREEMAN JACQUELINE VOEGELEIN

VERIFIED BROCCARD JANICE KAY

L M N O P Q
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190
5191
5192
5193
5194
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YTD PC MASTER

2017  MYRON DR RALEIGH NC 27607 2017 MYRON DR

813  WATER HICKORY DR CARY NC 27519 813 WATER HICKORY DR

8011  ALLYNS LANDING WAY   #301 RALEIGH NC 27615 8011 ALLYNS LANDING WAY # 301

7300  LAKETREE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7300 LAKETREE DR

107 E DYNASTY DR CARY NC 27513 107 E DYNASTY DR

JR 717  EDMUND ST RALEIGH NC 27604 717 EDMUND ST

8615  ONEAL RD RALEIGH NC 27613 8615 ONEAL RD

8408  SEAGATE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8408 SEAGATE DR

7018  BOUVARDIA ST ZEBULON NC 27597 7018 BOUVARDIA ST

225  FLAT RAIL TRL CARY NC 27511 225 FLAT RAIL TRL

2805  FENHAM CT RALEIGH NC 27604 2805 FENHAM CT

1693  CHARLION DOWNS LN APEX NC 27502 1693 CHARLION DOWNS LN

JR 4513  ASHMONT CT RALEIGH NC 27616 4513 ASHMONT CT

7100  BELLWEATHER CT S RALEIGH NC 27615 7100 BELLWEATHER CT S

103  NORTHSTAR CT CARY NC 27513 103 NORTHSTAR CT

712  CHELSEA GROVE DR CARY NC 27519 712 CHELSEA GROVE DR

3149  LACEWING DR ZEBULON NC 27597 3149 LACEWING DR

JR 104  OPEN HEARTH CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 104 OPEN HEARTH CT

JR 2310  WHITE OAK RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2310 WHITE OAK RD

JR 116  KEYSTONE DR CARY NC 27513 116 KEYSTONE DR

5416  STEWARTBY DR RALEIGH NC 27613 5416 STEWARTBY DR

612  RAMONA RD RALEIGH NC 27606 612 RAMONA RD

3008  ABINGTON LN RALEIGH NC 27604 3008 ABINGTON LN

8429  CUNNINGHAM RD ZEBULON NC 27597 8429 CUNNINGHAM RD

104  CANDYTUFF CT CARY NC 27513 104 CANDYTUFF CT

12304  CHASTAIN DR RALEIGH NC 27614 12304 CHASTAIN DR

116  WENDELL FALLS PKWY WENDELL NC 27591 PO BOX 1220

220  FOWLKES ST WENDELL NC 27591 220 FOWLKES ST

7900  CREEDMOOR RD   #203A RALEIGH NC 27613 7900 CREEDMOOR RD # 203A

1313  HARDIMONT RD   #2 RALEIGH NC 27609 1313 HARDIMONT RD # 2

JR 9105  CARRINGTON RIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 9105 CARRINGTON RIDGE DR

6813  PERKINS DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6813 PERKINS DR

7604  BIRCHMOOR WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 7604 BIRCHMOOR WAY

4609  PLEASANT POINTE WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 4609 PLEASANT POINTE WAY

5403  SPRINGFIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5403 SPRINGFIELD DR

10908  ERVIN CT RALEIGH NC 27614 10908 ERVIN CT

5309  WALTON HILL RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5309 WALTON HILL RD

2746  HIDDEN WATERS CIR RALEIGH NC 27614 2746 HIDDEN WATERS CIR

8459  REEDY RIDGE LN RALEIGH NC 27613 8459 REEDY RIDGE LN

207  GREAT BYNUM DR APEX NC 27523 PO BOX 90307

2501  KINGSLEY RD RALEIGH NC 27612 2501 KINGSLEY RD

7309  GLENDOWER RD RALEIGH NC 27613 7309 GLENDOWER RD

400  FAYETTEVILLE ST   #401 RALEIGH NC 27601 400 FAYETTEVILLE ST # 401

2632  TATTON DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2632 TATTON DR

417  WIDDINGTON LN CARY NC 27519 417 WIDDINGTON LN

II 120  DORIC CT CARY NC 27519 120 DORIC CT

8015  GRESHAM TRACE LN RALEIGH NC 27615 8015 GRESHAM TRACE LN

2129  BUCKINGHAM RD RALEIGH NC 27607 2129 BUCKINGHAM RD

311  HESTER ST KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 311 HESTER ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WENDELL NC 275911220 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 276750307 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 84 NC Y 1/1/1964 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL M 85 NC Y 1/1/1964 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 86 MI Y 9/1/1998 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 68 NC Y 8/20/1998 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL F 66 OC Y 10/1/1998 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

UN M 52 TX Y 9/30/1998 |01-13| PRECINCT 01-13 RAL

NL F 57 GA Y 9/18/1998 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

NL F 63 AL Y 9/18/1998 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

UN M 42 NV Y 10/14/1998 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 64 DC Y 11/17/1998 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 42 MO Y 11/3/1998 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 59 MA Y 10/1/1998 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL M 56 VA Y 10/2/1998 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 57 NY Y 12/17/1998 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN F 49 FL Y 12/30/2021 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL M 54 DE Y 12/21/1998 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 81 MD Y 12/14/1998 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 48 AL Y 1/3/1999 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL M 84 NC Y 1/1/1962 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

NL M 68 LA Y 1/14/1999 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL F 55 MD Y 1/19/1999 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL F 53 NC Y 1/29/1999 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 UNC

NL M 72 NC Y 1/1/1975 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 UNC

NL M 63 NY Y 1/19/1999 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL M 53 IN Y 2/16/1999 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL F 68 PA Y 2/24/1999 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 68 OC Y 2/19/1999 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL M 60 NY Y 3/2/1999 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL M 89 NY Y 3/15/1999 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

NL M 67 NY Y 4/19/1999 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 85 NC Y 1/1/1958 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL F 42 ND Y 5/14/1999 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 43 NM Y 6/8/1999 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL F 43 NC Y 7/7/1999 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL M 43 NC Y 6/28/1999 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL M 53 NC Y 7/15/1999 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 63 NC Y 7/22/1999 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 43 NC Y 8/26/1999 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 42 TX Y 8/16/1999 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 43 OC Y 8/17/1999 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1972 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL F 67 NJ Y 8/20/1999 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 80 NY Y 8/24/1999 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL F 75 NC Y 1/1/1968 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL M 59 NC Y 8/27/1999 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL M 53 NY Y 9/28/1999 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 69 DC Y 9/28/1999 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 61 SC Y 10/7/1999 |01-29| PRECINCT 01-29 RAL

UN F 48 OH Y 10/1/1999 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1938 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1937 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1936 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1954 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1956 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1970 |01-13| |01-13|

N 1965 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1959 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1980 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1958 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1980 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1963 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1966 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1965 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1973 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1968 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1941 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1974 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1938 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1954 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1967 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1969 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1950 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1959 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1969 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1954 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1954 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1962 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1933 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1955 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1937 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1980 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1979 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1979 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1979 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1969 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1959 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1979 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1980 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1979 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1954 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1955 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1942 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1947 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1963 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1969 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1953 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1961 |01-29| |01-29|

N 1974 |17-02| |17-02|
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YTD PC MASTER

EH43027 EH000043027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 8574240 A ACTIVE AV

EH430468 EH000430468 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31072545 A ACTIVE AV

EH431405 EH000431405 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31073484 A ACTIVE AV

EH433507 EH000433507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31075586 A ACTIVE AV

EH434108 EH000434108 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31076187 A ACTIVE A1

EH436620 EH000436620 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31078701 A ACTIVE AV

EH437217 EH000437217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31079298 A ACTIVE AV

EH437250 EH000437250 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31079331 A ACTIVE AV

EH43760 EH000043760 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 8738720 A ACTIVE AP

EH437956 EH000437956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31080037 A ACTIVE AV

EH439304 EH000439304 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31081385 A ACTIVE AV

EH442060 EH000442060 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886774 A ACTIVE AV

EH442656 EH000442656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31084737 A ACTIVE AV

EH44294 EH000044294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 8847340 A ACTIVE AV

EH44295 EH000044295 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 8847365 A ACTIVE AV

EH443314 EH000443314 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31085395 A ACTIVE AV

EH444125 EH000444125 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100634165 A ACTIVE AV

EH444474 EH000444474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31086555 A ACTIVE AV

EH445062 EH000445062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31087143 A ACTIVE AP

EH44560 EH000044560 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 8905100 A ACTIVE AV

EH446303 EH000446303 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31088384 A ACTIVE AV

EH447414 EH000447414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882833 A ACTIVE AV

EH448117 EH000448117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31090198 A ACTIVE AV

EH448557 EH000448557 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31090638 A ACTIVE AV

EH451359 EH000451359 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31093442 A ACTIVE AV

EH45537 EH000045537 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9130340 A ACTIVE A1

EH456687 EH000456687 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31098770 A ACTIVE AV

EH456717 EH000456717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31098800 A ACTIVE AV

EH45703 EH000045703 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9167520 A ACTIVE AV

EH458032 EH000458032 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31100115 A ACTIVE A1

EH458873 EH000458873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31100956 A ACTIVE AV

EH459765 EH000459765 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31101849 A ACTIVE AV

EH460355 EH000460355 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31102439 A ACTIVE AV

EH460473 EH000460473 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31102557 A ACTIVE AP

EH461392 EH000461392 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31103476 A ACTIVE AV

EH462443 EH000462443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31104527 A ACTIVE AP

EH462671 EH000462671 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31104755 A ACTIVE A1

EH462672 EH000462672 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31104756 A ACTIVE A1

EH464937 EH000464937 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31107021 A ACTIVE AV

EH466625 EH000466625 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31108709 A ACTIVE A1

EH466785 EH000466785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31108869 A ACTIVE A1

EH46729 EH000046729 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9398780 A ACTIVE AV

EH467726 EH000467726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31109810 A ACTIVE A1

EH468673 EH000468673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31110757 A ACTIVE AV

EH468682 EH000468682 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31110766 A ACTIVE AV

EH468713 EH000468713 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31110797 A ACTIVE AV

EH470575 EH000470575 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31112659 A ACTIVE AP

EH475271 EH000475271 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31117356 A ACTIVE A1

EH47798 EH000047798 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 9700023 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
5195
5196
5197
5198
5199
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
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5211
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5216
5217
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TUCKER PRESTON LEON

VERIFIED CORNWELL THOMAS BRIAN

VERIFIED ENNIS STEPHANIE GIBSON

VERIFIED SCANNELL MELANIE LEGGETT

UNVERIFIED ROULEAU BETH ANN

VERIFIED LUNDY JULIANNE DAWN

VERIFIED CARMICHAEL TERRY LAMONT

VERIFIED PARKER STACY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL CYNTHIA WADFORD

VERIFIED BALLARD ANDREW MARTIN

VERIFIED FRANCIOSE GERLINDE E

VERIFIED HOGUE SEAN THOMAS

VERIFIED HARRELL BARBARA GREY ALVERSON

VERIFIED WARDEN NANCY GREGOLES

VERIFIED WARDEN WILLIAM HOWARD

VERIFIED CACIOPPO JENNIFER LEE

VERIFIED BRUNSTON RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED MATANGE SANJAY NARSINVA

VERIFICATION PENDING ASHLEY ALLISON K

VERIFIED WATKINS PEGGY HOWELL

VERIFIED LEVINE STEVEN GARY

VERIFIED AKLAND MARK JONATHAN

VERIFIED BADER CAROL ANN

VERIFIED EMORY TINA NICOLE WHEELEY

VERIFIED HARTER GEORGE EVERETT

UNVERIFIED WHITTLESEY THOMAS E

VERIFIED TILLMAN MICHELLE ELIZABETH COTTON

VERIFIED SWEENEY VERONIQUE FEE

VERIFIED WILES PATRICIA JOHNSON

UNVERIFIED BERGER JEFREI SCOT

VERIFIED MORGAN MICHELLE CHRISTINA

VERIFIED SAMS SCOTT BRADFORD

VERIFIED WHETSTONE MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL AMY MCILVAIN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MARCIA M

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN KEVIN WAYNE

UNVERIFIED SAX ERNEST WARD

UNVERIFIED SAX TRACY WEBB

VERIFIED MARSHALL BILLY GENE

UNVERIFIED REEVES EMMA AMOS

UNVERIFIED DEBOE JACQUELINE ST JOHN

VERIFIED WINSTEAD SHIRLEY B

UNVERIFIED LAWALL NANCY CATHERINE

VERIFIED MITCHELL DAISHAWN SHAMEEKA

VERIFIED TORRES KAREN

VERIFIED STEPNOSKI ERIC BRUNO

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTZOG HOLLY SAYERS

UNVERIFIED HALLMAN DWIGHT DANIEL

UNVERIFIED COLEY PATRICIA WELLS

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

5805  SADDLE SEAT DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5805 SADDLE SEAT DR

4425  VIENNA CREST DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4425 VIENNA CREST DR

7204 S THORNCLIFF PL RALEIGH NC 27616 7204 S THORNCLIFF PL

11000  COKESBURY LN RALEIGH NC 27614 11000 COKESBURY LN

209  PARKGATE DR CARY NC 27519 209 PARKGATE DR

7900  CREEDMOOR RD   #203A RALEIGH NC 27613 7900 CREEDMOOR RD # 203A

SR 9208  DANSFORESHIRE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9208 DANSFORESHIRE WAY

111  ABBOTT LN CARY NC 27513 111 ABBOTT LN

812  DURHAM RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 PO BOX 1300

1224  STONE CREEK WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 1224 STONE CREEK WAY

2416  MICA MINE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2416 MICA MINE LN

8841  THORNTON TOWN PL RALEIGH NC 27616 8841 THORNTON TOWN PL

5018  DUNWOODY TRL RALEIGH NC 27606 5018 DUNWOODY TRL

6509  MOUNTAIN BROOK LN RALEIGH NC 27615 6509 MOUNTAIN BROOK LN

6509  MOUNTAIN BROOK LN RALEIGH NC 27615 6509 MOUNTAIN BROOK LN

3009  BETHWICKE CT RALEIGH NC 27604 3009 BETHWICKE CT

1904  ABBY KNOLL DR APEX NC 27502 1904 ABBY KNOLL DR

109  FLYING LEAF CT CARY NC 27513 109 FLYING LEAF CT

5044  DENHAM CT RALEIGH NC 27613 5044 DENHAM CT

2020  CARROLL DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2020 CARROLL DR

311  ROBERTS RIDGE DR CARY NC 27513 311 ROBERTS RIDGE DR

202  JEWEL HAVEN WAY KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 202 JEWEL HAVEN WAY

136  SPRINGFORK DR CARY NC 27513 136 SPRINGFORK DR

131  BARCLAY VALLEY DR CARY NC 27519 131 BARCLAY VALLEY DR

II 2406  OXFORD RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2406 OXFORD RD

1132  BATCHELOR RD APEX NC 27523 1132 BATCHELOR RD

12132  MABLEDON CT RALEIGH NC 27613 12132 MABLEDON CT

5701  EDGEDALE DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5701 EDGEDALE DR

3701  BARON COOPER PASS   #302 RALEIGH NC 27612 3701 BARON COOPER PASS # 302

317  FLAT RAIL TRL CARY NC 27511 317 FLAT RAIL TRL

7530  LEAD MINE RD   #302 RALEIGH NC 27615 7530 LEAD MINE RD # 302

209  FIRETREE LN CARY NC 27513 209 FIRETREE LN

400  ROWANWOOD WAY APEX NC 27523 400 ROWANWOOD WAY

5301  CEDARWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5301 CEDARWOOD DR

7900  CREEDMOOR RD   #248D RALEIGH NC 27613 7900 CREEDMOOR RD # 248D

5105  TALTON CIR RALEIGH NC 27612 5105 TALTON CIR

105  DOWNING FOREST PL CARY NC 27519 105 DOWNING FOREST PL

105  DOWNING FOREST PL CARY NC 27519 105 DOWNING FOREST PL

JR 12112  THARRINGTON RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 12112 THARRINGTON RD

6825  COVENTRY RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27616 6825 COVENTRY RIDGE RD

421  MAYLANDS AVE RALEIGH NC 27615 421 MAYLANDS AVE

1133  HERITAGE DR WENDELL NC 27591 1133 HERITAGE DR

109  FINNWAY LN CARY NC 27519 109 FINNWAY LN

3909  SUMMERWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27613 3909 SUMMERWOOD CT

213  DARTMOUTH RD RALEIGH NC 27609 213 DARTMOUTH RD

1700  WALTHAM WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 1700 WALTHAM WAY

4901  YADKIN DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4901 YADKIN DR

2109  KATESBRIDGE LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2109 KATESBRIDGE LN

2905  WYCLIFF RD RALEIGH NC 27607 2905 WYCLIFF RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

CARY NC 27513 W

ZEBULON NC 275971300 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27513 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27513 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 M

CARY NC 27513 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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5196
5197
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5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 72 NC Y 1/1/1972 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL M 56 NC Y 10/23/1999 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL F 62 WA Y 10/12/1999 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL F 49 NC Y 12/2/1999 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 58 OC N 12/13/1999 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 82 NJ Y 1/10/2000 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

NL M 67 NC Y 2/8/2000 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

NL F 47 NY Y 2/1/2000 |04-21| PRECINCT 04-21 CAR

NL F 68 NC Y 1/1/1972 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

NL M 56 DC Y 2/8/2000 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 72 NJ Y 2/23/2000 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL M 40 OH Y 2/9/2022 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 90 NC Y 3/23/2000 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 77 IL Y 1/1/1973 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 79 WI Y 1/1/1973 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

UN F 51 NY Y 4/5/2000 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 55 GA Y 9/27/2018 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL M 68 OC Y 3/2/2000 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 53 OC Y 3/31/2000 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL F 77 NC Y 1/1/1968 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

NL M 56 NY Y 4/27/2000 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL M 40 NC Y 1/7/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

NL F 63 VA Y 5/19/2000 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL F 49 NC Y 5/12/2000 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL M 58 TN Y 6/21/2000 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL M 70 NC Y 1/1/1972 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 UNC

NL F 55 CA Y 8/4/2000 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

UN F 59 OC Y 8/8/2000 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 88 NC Y 1/1/1962 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 47 PA Y 8/6/2000 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

NL F 40 NY Y 9/2/2000 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN M 45 NC Y 8/29/2000 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL M 54 PA Y 8/30/2000 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 48 CO Y 9/1/2000 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL F 93 IL Y 9/18/2000 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

NL M 59 IL Y 9/21/2000 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL M 61 UT Y 10/8/2000 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 58 UT Y 10/8/2000 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL M 58 NC Y 9/12/2000 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 67 NC Y 10/13/2000 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

NL F 53 NY Y 10/11/2000 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL F 85 NC Y 1/1/1968 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 UNC

NL F 62 MD Y 9/20/2000 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 40 NC Y 10/13/2000 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 50 MA Y 10/13/2000 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL M 55 NC Y 10/12/2000 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 50 NC Y 10/9/2000 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

UN M 54 PA Y 10/13/2000 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 70 NC Y 1/1/1975 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5195
5196
5197
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5202
5203
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1950 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1966 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1960 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1973 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1964 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1940 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1955 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1975 |04-21| |04-21|

N 1954 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1966 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1950 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1982 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1932 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1945 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1943 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1971 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1967 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1954 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1969 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1945 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1966 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1982 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1959 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1973 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1964 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1952 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1967 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1963 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1934 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1975 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1982 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1977 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1968 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1974 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1929 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1963 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1961 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1964 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1964 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1955 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1969 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1937 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1960 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1982 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1972 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1967 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1972 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1968 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1952 |01-16| |01-16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5195
5196
5197
5198
5199
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214
5215
5216
5217
5218
5219
5220
5221
5222
5223
5224
5225
5226
5227
5228
5229
5230
5231
5232
5233
5234
5235
5236
5237
5238
5239
5240
5241
5242
5243
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YTD PC MASTER

EH478318 EH000478318 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31120403 A ACTIVE AV

EH47832 EH000047832 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9700180 A ACTIVE A1

EH478331 EH000478331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31120416 A ACTIVE AV

EH479592 EH000479592 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31121677 A ACTIVE A1

EH479802 EH000479802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31121887 A ACTIVE AV

EH479902 EH000479902 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31121987 A ACTIVE AV

EH481123 EH000481123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100344631 A ACTIVE AP

EH481252 EH000481252 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888675 A ACTIVE AV

EH483322 EH000483322 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31125407 A ACTIVE AV

EH48366 EH000048366 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9702118 A ACTIVE A1

EH485849 EH000485849 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100881930 A ACTIVE AV

EH485881 EH000485881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31127966 A ACTIVE AP

EH489895 EH000489895 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31131980 A ACTIVE AV

EH490579 EH000490579 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 31132664 A ACTIVE AV

EH491196 EH000491196 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 31133281 A ACTIVE AV

EH491891 EH000491891 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100487831 A ACTIVE AV

EH493285 EH000493285 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31135371 A ACTIVE AV

EH493443 EH000493443 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31135529 A ACTIVE AP

EH493815 EH000493815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31135901 A ACTIVE AV

EH493887 EH000493887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31135973 A ACTIVE AV

EH49424 EH000049424 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9706954 A ACTIVE AV

EH494585 EH000494585 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100841506 A ACTIVE AV

EH494754 EH000494754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31136840 A ACTIVE AP

EH495889 EH000495889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31137975 A ACTIVE AV

EH495923 EH000495923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31138009 A ACTIVE AV

EH496078 EH000496078 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31138164 A ACTIVE A1

EH498425 EH000498425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31140511 A ACTIVE AV

EH500010 EH000500010 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31142096 A ACTIVE AV

EH500132 EH000500132 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31142218 A ACTIVE A1

EH502620 EH000502620 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31144706 A ACTIVE AV

EH502718 EH000502718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31144804 A ACTIVE AP

EH50475 EH000050475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9713844 A ACTIVE A1

EH505325 EH000505325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31147411 A ACTIVE AV

EH505530 EH000505530 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31147616 A ACTIVE AP

EH505928 EH000505928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31148014 A ACTIVE AP

EH507812 EH000507812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100466788 A ACTIVE AV

EH507879 EH000507879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31149965 A ACTIVE AV

EH507896 EH000507896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31149982 A ACTIVE AV

EH50887 EH000050887 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 9717004 A ACTIVE AV

EH508926 EH000508926 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100136550 A ACTIVE AV

EH510085 EH000510085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31152171 A ACTIVE A1

EH51071 EH000051071 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9717651 A ACTIVE AP

EH511515 EH000511515 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882195 A ACTIVE AV

EH5137 EH000005137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 319400 A ACTIVE A1

EH515769 EH000515769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898440 A ACTIVE AP

EH51614 EH000051614 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9720144 A ACTIVE AP

EH516140 EH000516140 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100521641 A ACTIVE AP

EH516452 EH000516452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100629619 A ACTIVE AV

EH516761 EH000516761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31158937 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SWEATMAN DAVID PINCKNEY

UNVERIFIED DONALDSON PATSY H

VERIFIED COVEY NANCY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED WADE CRAIG ALAN

VERIFIED SLOCUM ELAYNA JARVIS

VERIFIED SWEET BENJAMIN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HANKINS LATIMORE LASALLE

VERIFIED PATEL USHABEN JAYKRISHANA

VERIFIED SHELTON LARRY LEA

UNVERIFIED EVRARD RHONDA H

VERIFIED DROLET MICHAEL STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER CELESTINE FOSTER

VERIFIED NATIONS BARBARA BAER

VERIFIED FISHER CHRISTOPHER JAY

VERIFIED FREEMAN JAMES ISAAC

VERIFIED CATHEY ANTONIO MARQUETTE

VERIFIED TILLER DANA SAXE

VERIFICATION PENDING QUERY MARTIN CRITZ

VERIFIED RICHERSON NANCY FURQUERON

VERIFIED SHICK JAY WESLEY

VERIFIED LEE JERRY GLADSTONE

VERIFIED JOHNSTON JASON GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAWYER DAVID JACKSON

VERIFIED CLARKE ADAM RUSSELL

VERIFIED CRUIKSHANK HOLLY WALTER

UNVERIFIED RAY DAVID ANDREW

VERIFIED FERDON JANE THURLOW

VERIFIED LEWIS ELIZABETH HOPE

UNVERIFIED LUONG JIMMY BA

VERIFIED MULFORD LUANNE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SINK MICHAEL RODNEY

UNVERIFIED BARTHOLOMEW MILDRED J

VERIFIED DENNING SHEA RIGGSBEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CORBETT DWAYNE WESTBROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERS CHAUNTE LANETTA

VERIFIED MATTA BRIAN

VERIFIED ADAMS URINA NERISA

VERIFIED MEDER JULIA PATRICIA

VERIFIED MOSER RICHARD MICHAEL

VERIFIED WEST SARA ANNE

UNVERIFIED STEPHENSON TRACY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARVILL JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED BARNHILL JOHN DAVID

UNVERIFIED BABUIN PATRICIA GOODWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITLEY JOANNA LATOSHA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKERSON THOMAS LEFTWICH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN CORY ALLEN

VERIFIED MONDAY JAMES DARNELL

VERIFIED RIGHTER JASON ESLIE

L M N O P Q
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

431  PLEASANTS AVE CARY NC 27511 431 PLEASANTS AVE

4809  KAPLAN DR RALEIGH NC 27606 4809 KAPLAN DR

7428  BIRCHSHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 7428 BIRCHSHIRE DR

922  HAYWARDS HEATH LN APEX NC 27502 922 HAYWARDS HEATH LN

4821  WATERFORD VILLAGE PL   #816 RALEIGH NC 27612 4821 WATERFORD VILLAGE PL # 816

4524  SANDY WOODS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4524 SANDY WOODS DR

1040  WAKE TOWNE DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27609 1040 WAKE TOWNE DR # 105

1021  CANNONBALL RUN   #108 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1021 CANNONBALL RUN # 108

5301  ATHENA WOODS LN RALEIGH NC 27606 5301 ATHENA WOODS LN

747  WHITLEY WAY WENDELL NC 27591 747 WHITLEY WAY

534  WOODWAY BLUFF CIR CARY NC 27513 534 WOODWAY BLUFF CIR

3520  IVY COMMONS DR   #101 RALEIGH NC 27606 3520 IVY COMMONS DR # 101

2305  SWEET BIRCH CT RALEIGH NC 27613 2305 SWEET BIRCH CT

10744  COKESBURY LN RALEIGH NC 27614 10744 COKESBURY LN

6643  LAKE HILL DR   #H RALEIGH NC 27609 6643 LAKE HILL DR # H

121  BERTIE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3012 FALSTAFF RD

4909  BOULDER CREEK LN RALEIGH NC 27613 4909 BOULDER CREEK LN

10732  GOLF LINK DR RALEIGH NC 27617 10732 GOLF LINK DR

1760  WYSONG CT RALEIGH NC 27612 1760 WYSONG CT

4800  ARBOR LODGE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4800 ARBOR LODGE DR

210  LAKE GLAD RD WENDELL NC 27591 PO BOX 723

7710  FERRY LAUNCH WAY   #5101 RALEIGH NC 27617 7710 FERRY LAUNCH WAY # 5101

103  WELLINGTON DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 103 WELLINGTON DR

2509  FOREST SHADOWS LN RALEIGH NC 27614 2509 FOREST SHADOWS LN

8521  WYNHURST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8521 WYNHURST CT

1559  RODESSA RUN RALEIGH NC 27607 1559 RODESSA RUN

6109  LOST VALLEY RD RALEIGH NC 27612 6109 LOST VALLEY RD

110  RIPLEY CT CARY NC 27513 110 RIPLEY CT

227  ROSENBERRY HILLS DR CARY NC 27513 227 ROSENBERRY HILLS DR

106  FALLSWORTH DR CARY NC 27513 106 FALLSWORTH DR

2204  CHARLION DOWNS LN APEX NC 27502 2204 CHARLION DOWNS LN

920 N MAIN ST ROLESVILLE NC 27571 920 N MAIN ST

909  MORDECAI DR RALEIGH NC 27604 909 MORDECAI DR

5908  CLARKS FORK DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5908 CLARKS FORK DR

2042  COMPACTA DR WENDELL NC 27591 2042 COMPACTA DR

1112  VESTAVIA WOODS DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1112 VESTAVIA WOODS DR

820  BERWICK VALLEY LN CARY NC 27513 1019 ROSEPINE DR

706  UNISON CT CARY NC 27519 706 UNISON CT

1613  WHITTINGTON DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1613 WHITTINGTON DR

8005  KUKUI CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8005 KUKUI CT

11941  STRAIGHT A WAY LN RALEIGH NC 27613 11941 STRAIGHT A WAY LN

5105  WOOD VALLEY DR RALEIGH NC 27613 5105 WOOD VALLEY DR

1004  PADDOCK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 1004 PADDOCK DR

5001  LEAD MINE RD RALEIGH NC 27612 PO BOX 31708

6841  MADISON RIDGE WAY   #203 RALEIGH NC 27613 6841 MADISON RIDGE WAY # 203

JR 2705  KITTRELL DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2705 KITTRELL DR

1020  HAWK HOLLOW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1020 HAWK HOLLOW LN

4428  LABRADOR DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4428 LABRADOR DR

2409  DAVISTOWN RD WENDELL NC 27591 2409 DAVISTOWN RD

R S T U V W
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 I

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27513 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 276101813 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WENDELL NC 275910723 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 O

CARY NC 27513 W

APEX NC 27502 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WENDELL NC 27591 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 275196692 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 U

RALEIGH NC 27622 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

WENDELL NC 27591 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 57 VA Y 10/13/2000 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL F 85 TN Y 1/1/1975 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL F 59 IL Y 10/13/2000 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL M 59 NC Y 10/11/2000 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 48 NC Y 10/13/2000 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 40 WI Y 10/13/2000 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL M 46 NC Y 8/23/2013 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

UN F 76 OC Y 2/23/2022 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL M 68 VA Y 11/7/2000 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 67 NC Y 1/1/1975 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

UN U 66 Y 1/2/2022 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

NL F 75 NC Y 12/19/2000 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 68 FL Y 2/1/2001 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL M 55 MN Y 2/19/2001 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 40 CO Y 3/1/2001 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL M 39 NC Y 7/5/2016 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL F 51 IN Y 3/30/2001 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL M 60 NC Y 4/6/2001 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 76 SC Y 3/8/2001 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL M 61 MI Y 4/3/2001 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 80 NC Y 1/1/1975 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 UNC

NL U 50 Y 3/25/2021 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 71 NC Y 5/8/2001 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 UNC

UN M 49 MI Y 5/15/2001 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 51 NC Y 5/22/2001 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL M 49 NC Y 4/21/2001 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 76 GA Y 5/17/2001 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 UNC

NL F 65 OC Y 7/27/2001 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL M 65 OC Y 7/27/2001 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL F 61 FL Y 8/24/2001 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL M 61 FL Y 8/27/2001 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 88 NC N 1/1/1976 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL F 50 NC Y 9/17/2001 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL M 54 MA Y 9/24/2001 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 51 NC Y 8/30/2001 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

UN M 39 NY Y 2/23/2016 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 58 GA Y 10/17/2001 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 39 FL Y 10/16/2001 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN M 63 NC Y 1/1/1978 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

UN F 48 IN Y 10/3/1996 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 61 OC N 11/20/2001 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 77 PA Y 1/1/1976 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

UN U 39 Y 1/4/2022 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL F 87 NJ Y 1/1/1960 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL F 38 NC Y 3/31/2022 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 64 NC Y 1/1/1976 |01-10| PRECINCT 01-10 RAL

UN M 44 PA Y 10/1/2016 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 64 OK Y 9/7/2018 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL M 51 NC Y 2/27/2002 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1937 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1963 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1963 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1974 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1982 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1976 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1946 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1954 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1955 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1956 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1947 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1954 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1967 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1982 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1983 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1971 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1962 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1946 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1961 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1942 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1972 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1951 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1973 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1971 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1973 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1946 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1957 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1957 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1961 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1961 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1934 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1972 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1968 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1971 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1983 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1964 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1983 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1959 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1974 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1961 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1945 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1983 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1935 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1984 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1958 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1978 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1958 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1971 |10-01| |10-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5244
5245
5246
5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
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YTD PC MASTER

EH516889 EH000516889 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31159065 A ACTIVE AP

EH5175 EH000005175 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 326420 A ACTIVE AV

EH51751 EH000051751 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9720693 A ACTIVE AP

EH518832 EH000518832 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31161059 A ACTIVE AV

EH519310 EH000519310 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31161567 A ACTIVE AV

EH52164 EH000052164 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9722263 A ACTIVE AV

EH522054 EH000522054 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31164330 A ACTIVE AV

EH523156 EH000523156 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31165432 A ACTIVE AP

EH52355 EH000052355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9722962 A ACTIVE AV

EH525534 EH000525534 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100890253 A ACTIVE AV

EH525752 EH000525752 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100774348 A ACTIVE AV

EH526034 EH000526034 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100804336 A ACTIVE AP

EH526095 EH000526095 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31168371 A ACTIVE A1

EH526211 EH000526211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31168487 A ACTIVE AV

EH52661 EH000052661 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9724172 A ACTIVE A1

EH527025 EH000527025 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31169301 A ACTIVE AV

EH527126 EH000527126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31169402 A ACTIVE AV

EH527496 EH000527496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31169772 A ACTIVE AV

EH528761 EH000528761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31171037 A ACTIVE AV

EH528969 EH000528969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31171245 A ACTIVE AP

EH529652 EH000529652 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31171928 A ACTIVE AV

EH530051 EH000530051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31172327 A ACTIVE AV

EH530385 EH000530385 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31172661 A ACTIVE AV

EH530932 EH000530932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31173208 A ACTIVE A1

EH531479 EH000531479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31173755 A ACTIVE AV

EH531480 EH000531480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31173756 A ACTIVE AP

EH531946 EH000531946 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31174222 A ACTIVE AV

EH532295 EH000532295 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31174571 A ACTIVE AV

EH533203 EH000533203 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31175479 A ACTIVE AV

EH533609 EH000533609 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31175885 A ACTIVE AV

EH533982 EH000533982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31176258 A ACTIVE AV

EH5341 EH000005341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 366140 A ACTIVE AP

EH534847 EH000534847 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31177123 A ACTIVE AV

EH534962 EH000534962 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31177238 A ACTIVE AV

EH53525 EH000053525 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9727857 A ACTIVE AP

EH535971 EH000535971 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31178247 A ACTIVE AP

EH538352 EH000538352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31180628 A ACTIVE AV

EH54018 EH000054018 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9729319 A ACTIVE AP

EH540252 EH000540252 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31182528 A ACTIVE AV

EH540909 EH000540909 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31183185 A ACTIVE AV

EH541104 EH000541104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31183380 A ACTIVE AV

EH541215 EH000541215 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31183491 A ACTIVE A1

EH541345 EH000541345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31183621 A ACTIVE A1

EH541387 EH000541387 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31183663 A ACTIVE AV

EH542697 EH000542697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31184973 A ACTIVE AV

EH545689 EH000545689 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31187965 A ACTIVE AV

EH545729 EH000545729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31188005 A ACTIVE AP

EH546189 EH000546189 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31188465 A ACTIVE AV

EH547600 EH000547600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31189876 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL JON PAUL

VERIFIED JENNINGS HEDDA ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SWEIGARD LINDA DELUCA

VERIFIED REAVES MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED REYNOLDS TERRY LEE

VERIFIED BREVOORT CARL EDWIN

VERIFIED HOKANSON KRISTINA LOUISA ELENA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMINIS BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED NEVILLE DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFIED GUIN AMANDA JO

VERIFIED BOUTROSS JEREMIAH JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING DURDEN RICHARD KENNETH

UNVERIFIED BELL STEFANIE ANN

VERIFIED CORACINI CHRISTOPHER CLAUDIO-JOSE

UNVERIFIED OVERTON PATSY RICE

VERIFIED MOOREHEAD RANDY RAY

VERIFIED GUSTAFSON KERRY ALAN

VERIFIED JONES-COHEN VALERIE ALICIA

VERIFIED MEADE ADAM WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNCH AKELE MONIQUE

VERIFIED MUFFO AMY MICHELLE

VERIFIED CHRISTY ANTHONY PAUL

VERIFIED SCHETTLER STACEY SUZANNE

UNVERIFIED BROCCO CARMELA EMMI

VERIFIED CARTER DANETTE BRADY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER KENNETH LEE

VERIFIED BREGLER JUDITH IRENE

VERIFIED TURNER ANDREW MCALLISTER

VERIFIED CONNELL JULIET

VERIFIED WALKER BRANDI BATCHELOR

VERIFIED BYNUM MARY EMMA

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED SIDER AMIN F

VERIFIED BICKSLER THELMA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILHELM JANET KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING STATTEL GREGORY WILLIAM

VERIFIED SINGLETON ALVIN DEFFOREST

VERIFICATION PENDING BEASLEY TERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED KAKHOVSKY NADYA

VERIFIED WHITFIELD JESSIE MILLS

VERIFIED ERVIN LONNIE CHARLES

UNVERIFIED YINGER WILLIAM LEE

UNVERIFIED PEACOCK MARIO CURTIS

VERIFIED NGUYEN MOT VAN

VERIFIED MORGAN MICHAEL HENRY

VERIFIED AUSTIN STEPHANIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING AEKINS WILLONA MARIE

VERIFIED WRIGHT LYNDA SUZANNE

VERIFIED SHANKAR UMA

L M N O P Q
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341
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YTD PC MASTER

26 W ACADEMY ST WENDELL NC 27591 26 W ACADEMY ST

1040  IVY LN CARY NC 27511 1040 IVY LN

804  SILVER LEAF PL RALEIGH NC 27609 804 SILVER LEAF PL

213  DALTON DR RALEIGH NC 27615 213 DALTON DR

6902  CAMERON CREST CIR   #402 RALEIGH NC 27613 6902 CAMERON CREST CIR # 402

13300  CAMP KANATA RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 13300 CAMP KANATA RD

7820  FEATHERSTONE DR   #D RALEIGH NC 27615 7820 FEATHERSTONE DR # D

5813  GENTLE WIND DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 5813 GENTLE WIND DR

3636  QUARRY RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3636 QUARRY RD

9126  FALKWOOD RD RALEIGH NC 27617 9126 FALKWOOD RD

3138  WATERFORD FOREST CIR CARY NC 27513 3138 WATERFORD FOREST CIR

II 416  GRANITE SADDLE DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 416 GRANITE SADDLE DR

8310  RUE CASSINI CT RALEIGH NC 27615 8310 RUE CASSINI CT

3204  ARROWWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3204 ARROWWOOD DR

3109  EDGETONE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3109 EDGETONE DR

10410  ROSEGATE CT   #205 RALEIGH NC 27617 10410 ROSEGATE CT # 205

JR 102  VAIL CT MORRISVILLE NC 27560 102 VAIL CT

2106  HENNIKER ST APEX NC 27523 2106 HENNIKER ST

1612  ELEGANCE DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1612 ELEGANCE DR

206  INDIAN SPRING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 206 INDIAN SPRING DR

8313  RUNNING CEDAR TRL RALEIGH NC 27615 8313 RUNNING CEDAR TRL

925  MADISON AVE CARY NC 27513 925 MADISON AVE

2730  HIDDEN WATERS CIR RALEIGH NC 27614 2730 HIDDEN WATERS CIR

10012  GRAFTON RD RALEIGH NC 27615 10012 GRAFTON RD

1500  BROOKS AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 1500 BROOKS AVE

JR 1500  BROOKS AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 1500 BROOKS AVE

10820  SANDY OAK LN   #312 RALEIGH NC 27614 10820 SANDY OAK LN # 312

4609  PLEASANT POINTE WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 4609 PLEASANT POINTE WAY

8533  WOLVERTON FIELDS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8533 WOLVERTON FIELDS DR

4004  FENCREST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4004 FENCREST CT

5501  BOTANY BAY DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5501 BOTANY BAY DR

1500  CHESTER RD RALEIGH NC 27608 1500 CHESTER RD

509  GLENWOOD AVE   #610 RALEIGH NC 27603 509 GLENWOOD AVE # 610

8025  LLOYD ALLYNS WAY RALEIGH NC 27615 8025 LLOYD ALLYNS WAY

8721  MOURNING DOVE RD RALEIGH NC 27615 8721 MOURNING DOVE RD

7912  STONE FOREST WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7912 STONE FOREST WAY

JR 5009  MOCHA LN RALEIGH NC 27616 5009 MOCHA LN

10304  BYRUM WOODS DR RALEIGH NC 27613 10304 BYRUM WOODS DR

4912  WILL O DEAN RD RALEIGH NC 27616 4912 WILL O DEAN RD

5829  CLARIBEL CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5829 CLARIBEL CT

JR 4537  BIRMINGHAM WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 4537 BIRMINGHAM WAY

6341  WILLOWDELL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6341 WILLOWDELL DR

1178  APPLE BLOSSOM CT RALEIGH NC 27606 1178 APPLE BLOSSOM CT

8326  NIAYAH WAY RALEIGH NC 27612 8326 NIAYAH WAY

6100  WEOBLEY LN RALEIGH NC 27614 6100 WEOBLEY LN

2608  COBWORTH CT RALEIGH NC 27613 2608 COBWORTH CT

4205  GINGER SPROUT DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4205 GINGER SPROUT DR

12010  DIAMOND CREEK RD   #109 RALEIGH NC 27614 12010 DIAMOND CREEK RD # 109

2605  GLEN EDEN DR RALEIGH NC 27612 2605 GLEN EDEN DR

R S T U V W
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5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
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YTD PC MASTER

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27513 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

APEX NC 27523 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 A

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 48 GA Y 3/11/2002 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL F 80 PA Y 1/1/1972 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL F 80 OH Y 1/1/1976 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL M 40 NC Y 4/1/2002 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

NL M 68 NC Y 4/5/2002 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1976 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 38 HI Y 5/9/2002 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

UN M 38 NC Y 5/15/2002 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL M 64 NC Y 1/1/1976 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL U 43 Y 3/7/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

HL M 38 MD Y 8/15/2020 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 48 Y 10/7/2020 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL F 53 SC Y 7/2/2002 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

NL M 49 RI Y 7/29/2002 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

NL F 81 VA Y 1/1/1978 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

UN M 73 OH Y 7/3/2002 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 50 KS Y 7/2/2002 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL F 60 NC Y 7/8/2002 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 48 TN Y 7/30/2002 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL F 38 NC Y 7/30/2002 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 49 TN Y 8/7/2002 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL M 47 PA Y 8/8/2002 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL F 46 OK Y 8/13/2002 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 74 OC Y 8/13/2002 |02-05| PRECINCT 02-05 UNC

NL F 72 NC Y 8/16/2002 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL M 65 NC Y 8/16/2002 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 83 PA Y 8/20/2002 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 42 GA Y 8/27/2002 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 53 CA Y 9/6/2002 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 46 NC Y 9/9/2002 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 66 NC Y 9/10/2002 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 RAL

NL M 79 NC Y 1/1/1964 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

UN M 60 OC Y 9/13/2002 |01-07A| PRECINCT 01-07A RAL

NL F 70 PA Y 9/13/2002 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 76 IN Y 1/1/1984 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

NL M 55 NY Y 9/23/2002 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 52 NY Y 10/10/2002 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 70 NC Y 1/1/1976 |02-05| PRECINCT 02-05 UNC

NL F 65 OC Y 10/8/2002 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 UNC

NL F 52 NC Y 10/23/2002 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL M 63 FL Y 10/25/2002 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 66 PA Y 10/18/2002 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 UNC

NL M 38 NC Y 10/23/2002 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

NL M 76 OC Y 10/16/2002 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL M 53 NC Y 11/5/2002 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 59 NC Y 12/11/2002 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

UN F 44 NC Y 11/12/2002 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 73 TX Y 12/16/2002 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 68 OC Y 12/30/2002 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001488



YTD PC MASTER

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001489



YTD PC MASTER

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001490



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001491



YTD PC MASTER

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001492



YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1942 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1942 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1982 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1954 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1954 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1984 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1984 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1958 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1979 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1984 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1974 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1969 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1973 |01-38| |01-38|

N 1941 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1949 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1972 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1962 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1974 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1984 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1973 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1975 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1976 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1948 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1950 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1957 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1939 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1980 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1969 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1976 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1956 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1943 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1962 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1952 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1946 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1967 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1970 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1952 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1957 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1970 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1959 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1956 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1984 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1946 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1969 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1963 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1978 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1949 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1954 |11-02| |11-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
5311
5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321
5322
5323
5324
5325
5326
5327
5328
5329
5330
5331
5332
5333
5334
5335
5336
5337
5338
5339
5340
5341
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YTD PC MASTER

EH548532 EH000548532 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31190808 A ACTIVE AP

EH548872 EH000548872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100821947 A ACTIVE AV

EH548890 EH000548890 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100432747 A ACTIVE AV

EH549106 EH000549106 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889235 A ACTIVE AV

EH550375 EH000550375 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31192651 A ACTIVE AV

EH551160 EH000551160 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882925 A ACTIVE AV

EH551233 EH000551233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31193509 A ACTIVE AP

EH551501 EH000551501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31193777 A ACTIVE AV

EH552521 EH000552521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31194798 A ACTIVE AP

EH552880 EH000552880 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31195157 A ACTIVE AV

EH552908 EH000552908 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 31195185 A ACTIVE AV

EH554280 EH000554280 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31196557 A ACTIVE AP

EH554700 EH000554700 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31196977 A ACTIVE AV

EH555301 EH000555301 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31197578 A ACTIVE AV

EH555467 EH000555467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31197744 A ACTIVE AV

EH55617 EH000055617 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 9805172 A ACTIVE A1

EH557214 EH000557214 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886155 A ACTIVE AV

EH557556 EH000557556 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889129 A ACTIVE AV

EH557615 EH000557615 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100799478 A ACTIVE AV

EH559716 EH000559716 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31201995 A ACTIVE A1

EH560111 EH000560111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31202390 A ACTIVE AV

EH560471 EH000560471 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31202750 A ACTIVE AV

EH561484 EH000561484 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31203763 A ACTIVE AV

EH56221 EH000056221 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9807276 A ACTIVE A1

EH562320 EH000562320 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31204599 A ACTIVE AV

EH562723 EH000562723 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31205002 A ACTIVE AV

EH563820 EH000563820 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31206259 A ACTIVE AP

EH565023 EH000565023 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31207462 A ACTIVE AV

EH565564 EH000565564 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31208003 A ACTIVE AV

EH567242 EH000567242 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31209681 A ACTIVE AV

EH567865 EH000567865 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31210334 A ACTIVE AP

EH569149 EH000569149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100799940 A ACTIVE AV

EH570982 EH000570982 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31213461 A ACTIVE AV

EH57100 EH000057100 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9810463 A ACTIVE AV

EH573271 EH000573271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31215752 A ACTIVE AV

EH57345 EH000057345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9811287 A ACTIVE AV

EH573766 EH000573766 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31216247 A ACTIVE A2

EH574008 EH000574008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31216489 A ACTIVE AV

EH574969 EH000574969 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31217450 A ACTIVE AV

EH575537 EH000575537 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31218018 A ACTIVE AV

EH576534 EH000576534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31219015 A ACTIVE AP

EH577130 EH000577130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31219611 A ACTIVE AV

EH577361 EH000577361 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31219842 A ACTIVE A1

EH577410 EH000577410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31219891 A ACTIVE AV

EH578588 EH000578588 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31221079 A ACTIVE AP

EH579775 EH000579775 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100139167 A ACTIVE AP

EH580089 EH000580089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31222580 A ACTIVE AP

EH58037 EH000058037 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9813837 A ACTIVE A1

EH581478 EH000581478 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100457559 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
5367
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
5373
5374
5375
5376
5377
5378
5379
5380
5381
5382
5383
5384
5385
5386
5387
5388
5389
5390

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001494



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEHNER MARGARET

VERIFIED THOMPSON BENJAMIN STEVEN

VERIFIED JOHNSON TRAVIS RANDALL

VERIFIED RISINGER BLAIR ADAMS

VERIFIED DAVIS JANICE MACKAY

VERIFIED MCGEE ERIN KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER DARIN J J

VERIFIED WATSON LATOYA ALEATHA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMSEY JEROME CAPISTRANO

VERIFIED SPREEN MINDY SUE

VERIFIED SKATELL MAYA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE EVAN RAMSEY

VERIFIED FRANKLIN KATHLEEN BROOKS

VERIFIED FLYNN JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFIED PAGE TANISHA JEAN

UNVERIFIED SIGMON ALGERNON ROBERT

VERIFIED MURRAY ERIC CAMERON

VERIFIED MERRICK REBECCA DAVIS

VERIFIED HOLLEMAN JESSE DANIEL

UNVERIFIED BALDWIN MATTHEW DOUGLAS

VERIFIED RICHARDS KWAME JELANI ZAC

VERIFIED MCKINNEY LINDA LOUISE

VERIFIED MCKINNEY JOHN ROBERT

UNVERIFIED FROM RHONDA M

VERIFIED RIVERA KAREN PAULETTE

VERIFIED GRAY COLLEEN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUMMAGE JOSHUA WILLIAM

VERIFIED WELCH KELVIN OBRIAN

VERIFIED ZOGBY DONNA ALBERT

VERIFIED WALSH EDWARD GARLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDINA LILLIAN ASHTON

VERIFIED BROWN ROBERT LEON

VERIFIED EBERT KEILANDI SHILOH

VERIFIED WEAVER ELIZABETH ROACH

VERIFIED MCDONOUGH LIZANNE NICHOLS

VERIFIED HARDEN HOLMES PLEXICO

CONFIRMATION PENDING AMEIN MARGARET JOYCE

VERIFIED INCE LATARSHA PEYTON

VERIFIED BEDNARZ GEORGE FRANK

VERIFIED STEVENS THOMAS BYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL LOUREEN KELLAN

VERIFIED GIBBS CONSTANCE GOVAN

UNVERIFIED DOEBLER TANYA BELLAND

VERIFIED DEAR ARTHUR BROCK

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGLEY WILLIE KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON JENNIFER ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL CHRISTINA CARA

UNVERIFIED EMORY LISA HOLLAND

VERIFIED HOLLINGER JEANETTE WILSON

L M N O P Q
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
5367
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
5373
5374
5375
5376
5377
5378
5379
5380
5381
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YTD PC MASTER

202  CREEK PARK DR CARY NC 27513 202 CREEK PARK DR

253  MARILYN CIR CARY NC 27513 253 MARILYN CIR

3200  LONG BOW DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3200 LONG BOW DR

2526  MEDWAY DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2526 MEDWAY DR

1009  LIGHTFOOT CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1009 LIGHTFOOT CT

6640  LATIGO LN WENDELL NC 27591 6640 LATIGO LN

JR 2032  SUMMER SHIRE WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 2032 SUMMER SHIRE WAY

1100  LAKE FRONT DR   #H RALEIGH NC 27613 1100 LAKE FRONT DR # H

9547  BROOKCHASE DR RALEIGH NC 27617 9547 BROOKCHASE DR

7017  HASENTREE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7017 HASENTREE WAY

609  GRANITE CREEK DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 609 GRANITE CREEK DR

4812  SIX FORKS RD   #812 RALEIGH NC 27609 4812 SIX FORKS RD # 812

2514  ST MARYS ST RALEIGH NC 27609 2514 ST MARYS ST

III 211  GINGERGATE DR CARY NC 27519 211 GINGERGATE DR

3817  TURNABOUT CT RALEIGH NC 27604 3817 TURNABOUT CT

1104  CARRINGTON DR RALEIGH NC 27615 1104 CARRINGTON DR

5740  CORBON CREST LN RALEIGH NC 27612 13200 STRICKLAND RD

4513  WINGATE DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4513 WINGATE DR

6508  BUFFALOE RD RALEIGH NC 27616 6508 BUFFALOE RD

524  HARVARD ST RALEIGH NC 27609 524 HARVARD ST

4015  MASSEY WOOD TRL RALEIGH NC 27616 4015 MASSEY WOOD TRL

8516  DAVISHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8516 DAVISHIRE DR

8516  DAVISHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8516 DAVISHIRE DR

6008  TENTER BANKS SQ RALEIGH NC 27609 6008 TENTER BANKS SQ

3013  PEACHTREE TOWN LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3013 PEACHTREE TOWN LN

1909  ST MARYS ST RALEIGH NC 27608 1909 ST MARYS ST

821  LAKE FOREST DR RALEIGH NC 27615 821 LAKE FOREST DR

JR 721  GOLDEN PLUM LN ZEBULON NC 27597 721 GOLDEN PLUM LN

9321  SPRINGDALE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 9321 SPRINGDALE DR

11350  OAKCROFT DR RALEIGH NC 27614 11350 OAKCROFT DR

4801  EDWARDS MILL RD   #213 RALEIGH NC 27612 4801 EDWARDS MILL RD # 213

140  BRERETON DR RALEIGH NC 27615 140 BRERETON DR

549  CAMBRIDGE DR   #A ZEBULON NC 27597 549 CAMBRIDGE DR # A

10517  TREDWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 10517 TREDWOOD DR

3308  CHESWICK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 3308 CHESWICK DR

326  FORSYTH ST RALEIGH NC 27609 326 FORSYTH ST

1301  KERSHAW DR RALEIGH NC 27609 1301 KERSHAW DR

5100  WINDMERE CHASE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5100 WINDMERE CHASE DR

211  MIDENHALL WAY CARY NC 27513 211 MIDENHALL WAY

III 8809  ATTINGHAM DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8809 ATTINGHAM DR

2704  BEDFORD AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 2704 BEDFORD AVE

987  DURHAM RD   #422 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 987 DURHAM RD # 422

6573  WAKEFALLS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6573 WAKEFALLS DR

2007  VALLEYSTONE DR CARY NC 27519 2007 VALLEYSTONE DR

128  BURKWOOD LN RALEIGH NC 27609 128 BURKWOOD LN

1000  MILLS ST   #B RALEIGH NC 27608 1000 MILLS ST # B

4924  ROYAL ADELAIDE WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 4924 ROYAL ADELAIDE WAY

107  PLEASANTS AVE CARY NC 27511 107 PLEASANTS AVE

2156  HAIG POINT WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 2156 HAIG POINT WAY
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WENDELL NC 27591 U

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

STE 114 RALEIGH NC 276135212 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 M

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 80 PA Y 1/27/2003 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

UN M 42 NC Y 10/31/2020 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL M 42 NC Y 10/8/2015 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

UN U 44 Y 2/28/2022 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 69 MA Y 2/21/2003 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 UNC

NL U 39 Y 1/7/2022 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL M 37 NY Y 3/5/2003 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 37 NC Y 3/5/2003 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL M 69 CA Y 3/25/2003 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 53 PA Y 3/27/2003 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 43 NC Y 3/26/2003 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL F 74 SC Y 4/16/2003 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 37 NC Y 4/30/2003 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL M 65 PA Y 5/6/2003 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 44 WA Y 4/30/2003 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

NL M 64 NC Y 1/1/1976 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 37 Y 2/3/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN U 37 Y 2/25/2022 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 37 NC Y 9/30/2020 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 UNC

NL M 38 WV Y 6/10/2003 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL M 42 NC Y 6/17/2003 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

UN F 75 CA Y 6/19/2003 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL M 75 CA Y 6/18/2003 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 RAL

NL F 71 NC Y 1/1/1978 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

UN F 59 PA Y 7/2/2003 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 66 PA Y 7/18/2003 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

NL M 44 NC Y 8/7/2003 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 37 NC Y 8/22/2003 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 82 NY Y 7/22/2003 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

NL M 50 NC Y 9/11/2003 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

UN F 86 NC Y 9/4/2003 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 37 NY Y 10/2/2020 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 UNC

UN F 45 NY Y 10/2/2003 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 71 SC Y 1/1/1976 |02-05| PRECINCT 02-05 UNC

NL F 61 KY Y 10/31/2003 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL M 66 NC Y 1/1/1982 |01-11| PRECINCT 01-11 RAL

NL F 59 NC Y 10/27/2003 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

NL F 49 AL Y 11/4/2003 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 69 CT Y 11/24/2003 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

UN M 56 NC Y 11/19/2003 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 65 VA Y 12/8/2003 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL F 68 SC Y 12/15/2003 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

UN F 48 WI Y 1/2/2004 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN M 59 NY Y 1/2/2004 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL M 46 NC Y 1/20/2004 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL F 48 DC Y 11/7/2001 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 48 NC Y 2/3/2004 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 64 NC Y 1/1/1976 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL F 68 VA Y 2/19/2016 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
5367
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
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5374
5375
5376
5377
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YTD PC MASTER

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
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5368
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5370
5371
5372
5373
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
5367
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
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5374
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
5367
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
5373
5374
5375
5376
5377
5378
5379
5380
5381
5382
5383
5384
5385
5386
5387
5388
5389
5390
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1942 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1980 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1980 |01-38| |01-38|

N 1978 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1953 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1983 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1985 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1985 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1953 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1969 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1979 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1948 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1985 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1957 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1978 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1958 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1985 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1985 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1985 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1984 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1980 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1947 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1947 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1951 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1963 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1956 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1978 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1985 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1940 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1972 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1936 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1985 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1977 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1951 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1961 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1956 |01-11| |01-11|

N 1963 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1973 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1953 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1966 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1957 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1954 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1974 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1963 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1976 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1974 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1974 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1958 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1954 |17-03| |17-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5342
5343
5344
5345
5346
5347
5348
5349
5350
5351
5352
5353
5354
5355
5356
5357
5358
5359
5360
5361
5362
5363
5364
5365
5366
5367
5368
5369
5370
5371
5372
5373
5374
5375
5376
5377
5378
5379
5380
5381
5382
5383
5384
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5389
5390
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YTD PC MASTER

EH584802 EH000584802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31227327 A ACTIVE AV

EH586447 EH000586447 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890174 A ACTIVE AV

EH587028 EH000587028 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31229583 A ACTIVE AV

EH58858 EH000058858 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9816559 A ACTIVE A1

EH588638 EH000588638 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31231193 A ACTIVE A1

EH58899 EH000058899 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9816773 A ACTIVE A1

EH589299 EH000589299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100361651 A ACTIVE A1

EH591173 EH000591173 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31233738 A ACTIVE AV

EH59237 EH000059237 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9817823 A ACTIVE AV

EH592747 EH000592747 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31235313 A ACTIVE AV

EH593538 EH000593538 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31236104 A ACTIVE AV

EH593879 EH000593879 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31236445 A ACTIVE A1

EH594126 EH000594126 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31236692 A ACTIVE AP

EH594191 EH000594191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31236757 A ACTIVE AV

EH594896 EH000594896 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31237462 A ACTIVE AV

EH595400 EH000595400 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31237966 A ACTIVE AP

EH59677 EH000059677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9819333 A ACTIVE AV

EH596949 EH000596949 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31239515 A ACTIVE AV

EH59735 EH000059735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9819525 A ACTIVE AV

EH598251 EH000598251 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31240817 A ACTIVE AP

EH598499 EH000598499 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31241065 A ACTIVE AV

EH598655 EH000598655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31241221 A ACTIVE A1

EH599406 EH000599406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31241972 A ACTIVE AV

EH599737 EH000599737 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31242303 A ACTIVE A1

EH600166 EH000600166 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31242732 A ACTIVE AV

EH60093 EH000060093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9820904 A ACTIVE AV

EH60094 EH000060094 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9820908 A ACTIVE AP

EH602489 EH000602489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100850274 A ACTIVE AP

EH602696 EH000602696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31245262 A ACTIVE AP

EH603501 EH000603501 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31246067 A ACTIVE A1

EH603526 EH000603526 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31246092 A ACTIVE AP

EH605089 EH000605089 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31247656 A ACTIVE AP

EH606261 EH000606261 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31248828 A ACTIVE AV

EH607400 EH000607400 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31249967 A ACTIVE A1

EH609488 EH000609488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31252055 A ACTIVE A1

EH609872 EH000609872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31252439 A ACTIVE AV

EH610309 EH000610309 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31252876 A ACTIVE AV

EH612621 EH000612621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31255189 A ACTIVE AV

EH613587 EH000613587 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100624129 A ACTIVE AV

EH613992 EH000613992 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31256560 A ACTIVE AV

EH618208 EH000618208 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31260777 A ACTIVE AV

EH622602 EH000622602 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31265171 A ACTIVE AP

EH624010 EH000624010 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897251 A ACTIVE AV

EH624240 EH000624240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31266869 A ACTIVE AP

EH624306 EH000624306 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31266935 A ACTIVE AP

EH624396 EH000624396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100674877 A ACTIVE AV

EH625868 EH000625868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31268497 A ACTIVE AP

EH626209 EH000626209 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31268838 A ACTIVE AV

EH627011 EH000627011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31269640 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PERNELL CHRISTINE KEGLEY

VERIFIED DUNMIRE MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED RIVERA RAYMOND RAPHAEL

UNVERIFIED POYTHRESS CLINTON LANE

UNVERIFIED ADAIR SHARON JOY

UNVERIFIED BROUGHMAN JOHN DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED ANDREWS JOHN FLETCHER LANIER

VERIFIED BAIRD STANFORD DAVIS

VERIFIED MARSHALL LLEWELLYN BRADLEY

VERIFIED ELLIS BRIAN LEE

VERIFIED JENNINGS JUSTIN FARRELL

UNVERIFIED LEARY DONNA VIOLET

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY KYLE EDWARD

VERIFIED LEWIS DESHADYA MICHELLE

VERIFIED NORTON ELIZA HANNON

VERIFICATION PENDING SABOURIN JENNIFER LYNNE

VERIFIED TAYLOR TINA WINTERS

VERIFIED WEILAND SCOTT MICHAEL

VERIFIED HINTON DOROTHY WEBB

VERIFICATION PENDING RAVAL MADHUSUDAN SOMNATH

VERIFIED ENGGAS MIRIAM ANNA-MAXINE

UNVERIFIED SU WEI JIA

VERIFIED WITTLE CLARISSA AMANDA

UNVERIFIED BARTON SHANE MATTHEW

VERIFIED SALEH LAURA BOTROS

VERIFIED EAKER MARGARET MCCALL

VERIFICATION PENDING WRENN MICHAEL LLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TOBIAS CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING IRONS TIFFANY FORREST

UNVERIFIED GRUTTADAURIA PETER JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING PRATT SUSANNA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN MATTHEW DALE

VERIFIED WARD JESSICA ROSE

UNVERIFIED SCOTT JACQUELINE ANNETTE

UNVERIFIED ROZAR KAREN BAYNARD

VERIFIED BIGHAM JEFFREY MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROSA DANA HUNTER

VERIFIED DAVILA KRISTA LYN

VERIFIED GRADY PRESTON LEE

VERIFIED MILES TODD WILLIAM

VERIFIED VUOTTO COSTANZO

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR RICHARD

VERIFIED HANSEN CRISTIN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAIOSA JEFF

VERIFICATION PENDING REISNAUER AMY LE

VERIFIED SHUMAKE CHRISTOPHER VANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MENARD CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED KURTZ JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED CREUTZBURG LYNDA HANSEN
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YTD PC MASTER

113  ANDREW CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 113 ANDREW CT

5301  TANNAT CT   #206 RALEIGH NC 27612 5301 TANNAT CT # 206

3013  PEACHTREE TOWN LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3013 PEACHTREE TOWN LN

1312  FAIRVIEW CLUB DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1312 FAIRVIEW CLUB DR

8828  CAMDEN PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 8828 CAMDEN PARK DR

5516  OLD STILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5516 OLD STILL RD

4012  EDWARD PRIDE WYND RALEIGH NC 27612 4012 EDWARD PRIDE WYND

3614  ROCK CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 3614 ROCK CREEK DR

IV 1332  OLD APEX RD CARY NC 27513 1332 OLD APEX RD

2604  FALLS RIVER AVE RALEIGH NC 27614 2604 FALLS RIVER AVE

761  BISHOPS PARK DR   #303 RALEIGH NC 27605 761 BISHOPS PARK DR # 303

808  FLOWER MANOR DR WENDELL NC 27591 808 FLOWER MANOR DR

108  CATHEDRAL WAY CARY NC 27513 108 CATHEDRAL WAY

6211  DARWIN CT   #1101 RALEIGH NC 27612 6211 DARWIN CT # 1101

7220  MADIERA CT RALEIGH NC 27615 7220 MADIERA CT

107  DEBROCK CT CARY NC 27519 107 DEBROCK CT

105  BLACK BEAR CT CARY NC 27513 105 BLACK BEAR CT

12416  FIELDMIST DR RALEIGH NC 27614 12416 FIELDMIST DR

3001  ALLENBY DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3001 ALLENBY DR

527  ABBEY FIELDS LOOP MORRISVILLE NC 27560 527 ABBEY FIELDS LOOP

2632  HIKING TRL RALEIGH NC 27615 2632 HIKING TRL

3608  GLACKENS CT RALEIGH NC 27616 3608 GLACKENS CT

6308  LAKELAND DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6308 LAKELAND DR

2412  CASTLEBURG DR APEX NC 27523 2412 CASTLEBURG DR

5526  ALSTON MANOR ST CARY NC 27519 5526 ALSTON MANOR ST

405  HENSLEY DR   #G RALEIGH NC 27615 405 HENSLEY DR # G

2540  HOLIDAY AVE ZEBULON NC 27597 2540 HOLIDAY AVE

3422  CAROLYN DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3422 CAROLYN DR

424  ROSEHAVEN DR RALEIGH NC 27609 424 ROSEHAVEN DR

3262  LANDING FALLS LN RALEIGH NC 27616 3262 LANDING FALLS LN

515  GUILFORD CIR RALEIGH NC 27608 515 GUILFORD CIR

7605  CHOUDER LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7605 CHOUDER LN

907  SHELLBROOK CT   #10 RALEIGH NC 27609 907 SHELLBROOK CT # 10

2641  APPLIANCE CT RALEIGH NC 27604 PO BOX 40104

2605  SCRIBE CT RALEIGH NC 27615 2605 SCRIBE CT

3017  TUBBERSON TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3017 TUBBERSON TRL

710  INDEPENDENCE PL   #408 RALEIGH NC 27603 710 INDEPENDENCE PL # 408

717  GRACE HODGE DR CARY NC 27519 717 GRACE HODGE DR

111  SOUTHLAND DR ZEBULON NC 27597 111 SOUTHLAND DR

5504  FARMRIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27617 5504 FARMRIDGE RD

4555  MCCRIMMON PKWY   #1124 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4555 MCCRIMMON PKWY # 1124

465  TRAEBERT CIR   #205 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 465 TRAEBERT CIR # 205

8316  TRUMPETOR WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 8316 TRUMPETOR WAY

431  MORRISON AVE RALEIGH NC 27608 431 MORRISON AVE

316  HUNTER ST CARY NC 27511 316 HUNTER ST

503  CRANBORNE LN CARY NC 27519 503 CRANBORNE LN

107  COLORA CT CARY NC 27513 107 COLORA CT

12312  BEESTONE LN RALEIGH NC 27614 12312 BEESTONE LN

7505  THOMPSON MILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7505 THOMPSON MILL RD
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YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 A

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

APEX NC 27523 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 276290104 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27519 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 57 KY Y 3/24/2004 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

UN U 57 Y 3/7/2022 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

HL M 67 NY Y 9/11/2003 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL M 73 NC Y 1/1/1980 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 36 NC Y 5/3/2004 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL M 63 NC Y 1/1/1978 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 55 NC Y 2/5/2014 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL M 52 OH Y 5/26/2004 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL M 65 CA Y 1/1/1979 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 UNC

NL M 36 NC Y 6/7/2004 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 44 MO Y 6/23/2004 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 64 FL Y 6/2/2004 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 WEN

NL M 36 NC Y 6/7/2004 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

NL F 36 NC Y 6/3/2004 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 36 NC Y 6/7/2004 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

UN F 36 VA Y 6/7/2004 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 66 NC Y 1/1/1978 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

UN M 55 MI Y 6/14/2004 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

NL F 73 AR Y 1/1/1978 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 UNC

NL M 85 OC Y 7/29/2004 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

NL F 36 NC Y 7/12/2004 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

NL F 38 OC Y 6/30/2004 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 53 IA Y 7/1/2004 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 52 IL Y 7/7/2004 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 36 NC Y 7/7/2004 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 79 NY Y 1/1/1979 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 61 NC Y 1/1/1979 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL M 39 PA Y 6/4/2021 |01-38| PRECINCT 01-38 RAL

NL F 41 NC Y 7/17/2004 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

NL M 77 CT Y 7/20/2004 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 54 FL Y 7/20/2004 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

UN M 52 NC Y 8/14/2004 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 36 NY Y 7/30/2004 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 61 ND Y 7/29/2004 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 RAL

NL F 57 FL Y 8/4/2004 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

NL M 49 NJ Y 8/9/2004 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

NL F 38 NC Y 8/6/2004 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

UN F 59 OR Y 8/25/2004 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL M 45 NC Y 8/13/2018 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL M 49 NY Y 8/22/2004 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 UNC

NL M 87 OC Y 9/9/2004 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL M 75 NC Y 8/6/2004 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

UN U 52 Y 3/22/2022 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL M 42 NY Y 9/17/2004 |01-09| PRECINCT 01-09 RAL

NL F 43 NC Y 9/1/2004 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

UN M 38 NC Y 4/10/2019 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

UN F 47 NH Y 9/15/2004 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL M 73 WI Y 10/1/2004 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

NL F 78 NC Y 9/27/2004 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10D 13

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18
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YTD PC MASTER

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
5391
5392
5393
5394
5395
5396
5397
5398
5399
5400
5401
5402
5403
5404
5405
5406
5407
5408
5409
5410
5411
5412
5413
5414
5415
5416
5417
5418
5419
5420
5421
5422
5423
5424
5425
5426
5427
5428
5429
5430
5431
5432
5433
5434
5435
5436
5437
5438
5439
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YTD PC MASTER

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5391
5392
5393
5394
5395
5396
5397
5398
5399
5400
5401
5402
5403
5404
5405
5406
5407
5408
5409
5410
5411
5412
5413
5414
5415
5416
5417
5418
5419
5420
5421
5422
5423
5424
5425
5426
5427
5428
5429
5430
5431
5432
5433
5434
5435
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5438
5439
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1965 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1955 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1949 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1986 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1959 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1967 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1970 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1957 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1986 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1978 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1958 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1986 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1986 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1986 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1986 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1956 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1967 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1949 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1937 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1986 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1984 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1969 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1970 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1986 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1943 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1961 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1983 |01-38| |01-38|

N 1981 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1945 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1968 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1970 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1986 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1961 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1965 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1973 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1984 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1963 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1977 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1973 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1935 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1947 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1970 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1980 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1979 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1984 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1975 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1949 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1944 |14-02| |14-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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5392
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5399
5400
5401
5402
5403
5404
5405
5406
5407
5408
5409
5410
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5412
5413
5414
5415
5416
5417
5418
5419
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YTD PC MASTER

EH628781 EH000628781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31271410 A ACTIVE AV

EH62884 EH000062884 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9831143 A ACTIVE AV

EH63084 EH000063084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9831803 A ACTIVE AV

EH632542 EH000632542 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100231121 A ACTIVE AV

EH635096 EH000635096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31277725 A ACTIVE AV

EH635889 EH000635889 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31278518 A ACTIVE AV

EH636682 EH000636682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100648354 A ACTIVE AP

EH636782 EH000636782 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31279411 A ACTIVE A1

EH638674 EH000638674 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31281304 A ACTIVE AV

EH639088 EH000639088 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100869599 A ACTIVE AP

EH641638 EH000641638 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31284269 A ACTIVE AV

EH641677 EH000641677 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31284308 A ACTIVE A1

EH642179 EH000642179 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31284810 A ACTIVE AV

EH642922 EH000642922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31285554 A ACTIVE A1

EH643060 EH000643060 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100758480 A ACTIVE AV

EH643770 EH000643770 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31286402 A ACTIVE AV

EH644598 EH000644598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31287230 A ACTIVE AP

EH645705 EH000645705 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31288339 A ACTIVE AP

EH646784 EH000646784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31289418 A ACTIVE AV

EH64920 EH000064920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9838989 A ACTIVE A1

EH649431 EH000649431 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31292068 A ACTIVE AV

EH650098 EH000650098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887781 A ACTIVE AV

EH650307 EH000650307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31292944 A ACTIVE AV

EH650704 EH000650704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887410 A ACTIVE AV

EH650800 EH000650800 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31293487 A ACTIVE AV

EH651664 EH000651664 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31294351 A ACTIVE A1

EH654309 EH000654309 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31296996 A ACTIVE AV

EH655472 EH000655472 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31298159 A ACTIVE AV

EH655538 EH000655538 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31298225 A ACTIVE A1

EH656059 EH000656059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31298746 A ACTIVE A1

EH656368 EH000656368 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31299058 A ACTIVE AV

EH658089 EH000658089 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100493053 A ACTIVE AV

EH658307 EH000658307 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31301000 A ACTIVE AV

EH658880 EH000658880 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31301574 A ACTIVE AV

EH659334 EH000659334 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100753794 A ACTIVE AP

EH659486 EH000659486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882459 A ACTIVE AV

EH661572 EH000661572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31304270 A ACTIVE AV

EH664068 EH000664068 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100072632 A ACTIVE A1

EH664911 EH000664911 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31307629 A ACTIVE A1

EH666972 EH000666972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100807951 A ACTIVE A1

EH667093 EH000667093 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31309812 A ACTIVE AV

EH667922 EH000667922 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31310641 A ACTIVE AV

EH66810 EH000066810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9845957 A ACTIVE A1

EH67148 EH000067148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9847512 A ACTIVE A1

EH671618 EH000671618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99945955 A ACTIVE AV

EH672235 EH000672235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99946572 A ACTIVE A1

EH67275 EH000067275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9847978 A ACTIVE A1

EH674138 EH000674138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99948475 A ACTIVE A1

EH674438 EH000674438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99948775 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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5470
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JOHNSON CLEOTIS

VERIFIED COOK JAMES WARREN

VERIFIED PARKER CAROLYN SICELOFF

VERIFIED EVERETT JOSEPH MCNEILL

VERIFIED DRIVER NICOLE BOLICK

VERIFIED HIGGS DENISE KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY CHRISTOPHER NEILL

UNVERIFIED LEWIS MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED BRANTLEY HEIDI MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GROCH ADAM SCIARRINO

VERIFIED ELLIAS BETTY ANN

UNVERIFIED KAMETLER SHELLEY ANN

VERIFIED DAVID PATRICIA SHIREY

UNVERIFIED SMITH DUSTIN REID

VERIFIED SCHLOSSER MATTHEW RICHARD

VERIFIED PALACIOS ANTONIO ALONZO

VERIFICATION PENDING PHIPPS JAMAL ABDULLAH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMP EDWARD CARLTON

VERIFIED TUREK GLENNA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED CARTER ELSIE RICHARDSON

VERIFIED KARDON ELIZABETH JOHANNA

VERIFIED SMITH JIMMIE LAVOIR

VERIFIED HANKS LENWARD MORGAN

VERIFIED HINTON TRAVIS LEE

VERIFIED EULETT JEMELL TIRELL

UNVERIFIED GALLAND AMY QUARLES

VERIFIED STEVENSON DONNA JEAN

VERIFIED STRONG SCOTT RYAN

UNVERIFIED DEJARNETTE WAYLAND

UNVERIFIED MCSHEA CANDACE HORTON

VERIFIED CHOBOY TAMMY RENA

VERIFIED GADD DAVID CARPENTER

VERIFIED HEMINGWAY RUSSELL RICHARD

VERIFIED RICH LISA JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAGG BARRY MICHAEL

VERIFIED NESS JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED THOMPSON BARRY LESLIE

UNVERIFIED SHATTUCK REBECCA ANN

UNVERIFIED HAIRFIELD CHARLES DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED BECTON QUINTIS LEMONTE

VERIFIED BRANNAN LYNDSAY FELLER

VERIFIED COELHO RACHAEL NICOLE BRYANT

UNVERIFIED BREWER ERICH THORNTON

UNVERIFIED BROWN JOAN ROSE

VERIFIED BERGMAN ELAINE CAMELIA

UNVERIFIED PRADIEU YVES GILBERT

UNVERIFIED WHITE ANN KULESZA

UNVERIFIED TEICHMAN CARMELA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSELLI MICHAEL ANTHONY

L M N O P Q
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649  MEADOWGRASS LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 649 MEADOWGRASS LN

JR 1050  WASHINGTON ST   #101 RALEIGH NC 27605 1050 WASHINGTON ST # 101

8005  OLE NEUSE TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8005 OLE NEUSE TRL

1421  FLYING HAWK RD APEX NC 27523 1421 FLYING HAWK RD

4229  ARBUTUS DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4229 ARBUTUS DR

4117  LILLIE LILES RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 115 LINNETT CT

SR 7641  SUMTER CREST DR   #7201 RALEIGH NC 27617 7641 SUMTER CREST DR # 7201

4742  WEDGEWOOD ST RALEIGH NC 27612 4742 WEDGEWOOD ST

125  ANNA POINT LN ROLESVILLE NC 27571 125 ANNA POINT LN

1512  ARAPAHOE RIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1512 ARAPAHOE RIDGE DR

901  WILLOW RIDGE DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 901 WILLOW RIDGE DR

1080  TRENTINI AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1080 TRENTINI AVE

6201  OLD MIRAVALLE CT RALEIGH NC 27614 6201 OLD MIRAVALLE CT

105  RANCHERO CT CARY NC 27513 105 RANCHERO CT

105  DRY GULLY CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 105 DRY GULLY CT

3102  HARPERS FERRY CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3102 HARPERS FERRY CT

SR 4901  EDGERTON DR   #416 RALEIGH NC 27612 4901 EDGERTON DR # 416

5224  FAIRMEAD CIR RALEIGH NC 27613 5224 FAIRMEAD CIR

1313  PLUNKET DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1313 PLUNKET DR

5301  DUCKWING DR RALEIGH NC 27604 5301 DUCKWING DR

6230  DIXON DR RALEIGH NC 27609 6230 DIXON DR

4012  BURLINGTON MILLS RD   #2D WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4012 BURLINGTON MILLS RD # 2D

JR 4510  CHARISMATIC DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4510 CHARISMATIC DR

2120  LARSON DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27610 2120 LARSON DR # 105

8161  COHOSH CT RALEIGH NC 27616 8161 COHOSH CT

2805  CHARLESTON OAKS DR RALEIGH NC 27614 2805 CHARLESTON OAKS DR

430  SEVENTH ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 430 SEVENTH ST

7800  GLENHARDEN DR RALEIGH NC 27613 4711 EDWARDS MILL RD

JR 401  GABLEFIELD LN APEX NC 27502 401 GABLEFIELD LN

1145  GROVEVIEW WYND WENDELL NC 27591 1145 GROVEVIEW WYND

9433  SPRINGDALE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 9433 SPRINGDALE DR

2512  CANONBIE LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2512 CANONBIE LN

JR 206  MAGNOLIA BLOOM CT CARY NC 27519 206 MAGNOLIA BLOOM CT

110  RENWICK CT RALEIGH NC 27615 110 RENWICK CT

12533  HONEYCHURCH ST RALEIGH NC 27614 12533 HONEYCHURCH ST

4712  OLD PLANK RD   #1122 RALEIGH NC 27604 4712 OLD PLANK RD # 1122

625  KENYON SPRING DR ZEBULON NC 27597 625 KENYON SPRING DR

110  TORTOLA PL KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 110 TORTOLA PL

120  SHIRLEY DR CARY NC 27511 120 SHIRLEY DR

II 1036  OLD WEAVER TRL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1036 OLD WEAVER TRL

8417  CUNNINGHAM RD ZEBULON NC 27597 8417 CUNNINGHAM RD

4006  MASSEY WOOD TRL RALEIGH NC 27616 4006 MASSEY WOOD TRL

7233  BLUFFSIDE CT RALEIGH NC 27615 1213 DUPLIN RD

205  PHAUFF CT CARY NC 27513 205 PHAUFF CT

1580  DUNN RD   #1215 RALEIGH NC 27614 1580 DUNN RD # 1215

3720  COACH LANTERN AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3720 COACH LANTERN AVE

8500  SOUTHFIELD PL RALEIGH NC 27615 8500 SOUTHFIELD PL

8312  CAZAVINI CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8312 CAZAVINI CT

1117  MANCHESTER DR CARY NC 27511 1117 MANCHESTER DR

R S T U V W
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001516
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WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 275967308 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

APT G RALEIGH NC 276124442 W

APEX NC 27502 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27511 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 276073718 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27511 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 65 NE Y 9/24/2004 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 79 AL Y 1/1/1978 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 65 VA Y 1/1/1980 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 UNC

UN M 59 NC Y 1/25/2012 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 UNC

NL F 44 NC Y 10/5/2004 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 41 NJ Y 10/5/2004 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 UNC

NL M 49 KY Y 11/2/2018 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 49 OC Y 10/1/2004 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL F 45 OH Y 10/6/2004 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL M 41 NC Y 10/1/2021 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

UN F 68 NY Y 10/8/2004 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

UN F 62 MA Y 10/7/2004 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

UN F 56 NC Y 10/7/2004 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

UN M 47 NC Y 10/8/2004 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

UN U 53 Y 6/8/2020 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

HL M 78 TX Y 10/8/2004 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 46 NY Y 9/11/2003 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN M 52 OC Y 10/4/2004 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL F 68 OC Y 10/7/2004 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 78 NC Y 1/1/1980 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 56 VA Y 10/5/2004 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL M 40 NC Y 2/16/2022 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 UNC

NL M 42 NC Y 10/8/2004 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

NL M 46 NC Y 2/14/2022 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

UN M 38 NY Y 10/8/2004 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 49 NC Y 10/8/2004 |19-14| PRECINCT 19-14 RAL

NL F 50 NC Y 11/2/2004 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 37 MA Y 11/2/2004 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

UN M 64 NC Y 11/2/2004 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 59 NC Y 10/30/2004 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

UN F 53 AL Y 10/27/2004 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

UN M 45 NC Y 7/25/2016 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL M 54 DC Y 1/18/2005 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 67 MA Y 12/29/2004 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

UN U 43 Y 4/27/2020 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 RAL

UN F 37 Y 12/29/2021 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL M 68 NJ Y 3/3/2005 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL F 35 NC Y 6/2/2008 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

NL M 46 NC Y 5/10/2005 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL M 36 Y 10/5/2020 |14-01| PRECINCT 14-01 UNC

UN F 35 NC Y 5/20/2005 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 35 LA Y 5/20/2005 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL M 72 IN Y 1/1/1980 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

NL F 71 OH Y 1/1/1984 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL F 83 IL Y 7/7/2005 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 65 OC Y 7/6/2005 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL F 67 VA Y 1/1/1980 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 63 PA Y 8/10/2005 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 RAL

NL M 35 FL Y 8/23/2005 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
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YTD PC MASTER

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
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YTD PC MASTER

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BB BC BD BE
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
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YTD PC MASTER

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1943 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1957 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1963 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1978 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1981 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1973 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1973 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1977 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1981 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1954 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1960 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1966 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1975 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1969 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1944 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1976 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1970 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1954 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1944 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1966 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1982 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1980 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1976 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1984 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1973 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1972 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1985 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1958 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1963 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1969 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1977 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1968 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1955 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1979 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1985 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1954 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1987 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1976 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1986 |14-01| |14-01|

N 1987 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1987 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1950 |07-11| |07-11|

N 1951 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1939 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1957 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1955 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1959 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1987 |04-03| |04-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5440
5441
5442
5443
5444
5445
5446
5447
5448
5449
5450
5451
5452
5453
5454
5455
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5461
5462
5463
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5469
5470
5471
5472
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477
5478
5479
5480
5481
5482
5483
5484
5485
5486
5487
5488
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YTD PC MASTER

EH674744 EH000674744 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99949081 A ACTIVE AV

EH674810 EH000674810 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99949147 A ACTIVE AV

EH675012 EH000675012 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886411 A ACTIVE AV

EH675296 EH000675296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100196043 A ACTIVE AV

EH67599 EH000067599 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9849454 A ACTIVE AP

EH676755 EH000676755 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100513918 A ACTIVE AV

EH676983 EH000676983 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99951320 A ACTIVE AV

EH677147 EH000677147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99951484 A ACTIVE AP

EH677305 EH000677305 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99951642 A ACTIVE A1

EH678730 EH000678730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886693 A ACTIVE AV

EH679543 EH000679543 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99953880 A ACTIVE AV

EH681038 EH000681038 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99955375 A ACTIVE AV

EH681213 EH000681213 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100312166 A ACTIVE AV

EH682339 EH000682339 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887968 A ACTIVE AV

EH682853 EH000682853 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99957190 A ACTIVE AP

EH682869 EH000682869 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 99957206 A ACTIVE AV

EH683408 EH000683408 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884021 A ACTIVE AP

EH683703 EH000683703 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99958040 A ACTIVE AP

EH684237 EH000684237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99958574 A ACTIVE AV

EH684678 EH000684678 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99959015 A ACTIVE AV

EH68478 EH000068478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9852178 A ACTIVE A1

EH684826 EH000684826 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99959163 A ACTIVE AV

EH685141 EH000685141 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99959478 A ACTIVE AP

EH685240 EH000685240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99959577 A ACTIVE AV

EH685547 EH000685547 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99959884 A ACTIVE AP

EH685887 EH000685887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99960224 A ACTIVE AV

EH686016 EH000686016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99960353 A ACTIVE AV

EH686523 EH000686523 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99960860 A ACTIVE AP

EH686620 EH000686620 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99960957 A ACTIVE AP

EH686700 EH000686700 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 99961037 A ACTIVE AV

EH686854 EH000686854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99961191 A ACTIVE AV

EH686936 EH000686936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99961273 A ACTIVE AV

EH687115 EH000687115 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886282 A ACTIVE AV

EH687185 EH000687185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99961522 A ACTIVE AV

EH687609 EH000687609 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99961946 A ACTIVE AV

EH687873 EH000687873 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 99962210 A ACTIVE A1

EH687902 EH000687902 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99962239 A ACTIVE AP

EH688692 EH000688692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99963029 A ACTIVE AV

EH688751 EH000688751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99963088 A ACTIVE AV

EH689165 EH000689165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99963502 A ACTIVE AV

EH689656 EH000689656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887004 A ACTIVE AV

EH69029 EH000069029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9853965 A ACTIVE AV

EH6908 EH000006908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 719300 A ACTIVE AP

EH691102 EH000691102 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100624323 A ACTIVE AV

EH691582 EH000691582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897309 A ACTIVE AV

EH691904 EH000691904 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99966241 A ACTIVE AV

EH693374 EH000693374 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 99967849 A ACTIVE AP

EH695832 EH000695832 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898047 A ACTIVE AP

EH696590 EH000696590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99971254 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED EDWARDS JEAN MARIE

VERIFIED WICKER CHARLES RANDY

VERIFIED MANN RANDALL WAYNE

VERIFIED BRANDT JOSEPH ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BELK HAROLD EUGENE

VERIFIED PETERSON JENNIFER

VERIFIED WHITLOW KRISTIE HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING NOWELL STEVEN PAUL

UNVERIFIED LAZARCZYK JEROME HUGH

VERIFIED WIGGS JANET ELAINE

VERIFIED STOEGBAUER DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED FEDORKOWICZ LUZ

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ KATHERINE CAVAZOS

VERIFIED THIBAULT KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GIOENI THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED HINTON KENDRA YEVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING TSANTLES BLAIR ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WETZEL BENJAMIN LLOYD

VERIFIED KEPLER JENNIFER LEE

VERIFIED KLEMANN GENEVA DESILETS

UNVERIFIED JUNEAU ESTHER LEDBETTER

VERIFIED KREMER CHARLES WILLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEARS DENNIS SHANNON

VERIFIED PERRY ALAN GLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ELMORE HEIDI NICHOLE

VERIFIED JILES SHARON LYNETTE

VERIFIED CHASE MICHAEL JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING CIALINO SHAUN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTS REBECCA SHEA

VERIFIED NAUSCH HARRIET ANN

VERIFIED MCIVER LESLIE TERESA

VERIFIED COVENEY LISA MARIE

VERIFIED COLBERT TODD CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED JONES COREY TRISTIANNE HART

VERIFIED DANFORTH LINDSEY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED FRANK CAITLYN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHERMAN NICOLE MICHELLE-FRISK

VERIFIED MATHAN KIMBERLEE MARIE

VERIFIED HARTER CLAUDIA RACHEL

VERIFIED WYATT JUSTIN LYON

VERIFIED JONES JOSEPHINE TOCARA

VERIFIED CAMPBELL ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BIAGINI LEO B

VERIFIED ELDRIDGE APRIL LEIGH

VERIFIED BRENNAN WILLIAM PAUL

VERIFIED JAEGER EMILY RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMONS KELLYANNE BRENNAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTZ THOMAS MARION

VERIFIED HOVEY NANCY PRISCILLA

L M N O P Q
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

2732  SNOWY MEADOW CT RALEIGH NC 27614 2732 SNOWY MEADOW CT

II 5500  HERALDY CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5500 HERALDY CT

4036  JABACK DR ZEBULON NC 27597 4036 JABACK DR

421 N CYPRESS ST WENDELL NC 27591 421 N CYPRESS ST

JR 1305  TARBERT DR CARY NC 27511 1305 TARBERT DR

4816  FOURFOOT CT RALEIGH NC 27616 4816 FOURFOOT CT

6440  NORTHWYCK PL RALEIGH NC 27609 6440 NORTHWYCK PL

1015  GLASCOCK ST RALEIGH NC 27610 1015 GLASCOCK ST

6632  PROFESSOR ST RALEIGH NC 27616 6632 PROFESSOR ST

412  FAISON DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 412 FAISON DR

1580  DUNN RD   #1133 RALEIGH NC 27614 1580 DUNN RD # 1133

10004  OLD WARDEN RD RALEIGH NC 27615 10004 OLD WARDEN RD

1101  BLYKEFORD LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1101 BLYKEFORD LN

2616  ROLESVILLE RD WENDELL NC 27591 2616 ROLESVILLE RD

1816  TARBERT DR CARY NC 27511 1816 TARBERT DR

232  PINEVIEW DR ZEBULON NC 27597 232 PINEVIEW DR

4920  GRANITE LAKE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4920 GRANITE LAKE DR

8413  GARNET ROSE LN RALEIGH NC 27615 8413 GARNET ROSE LN

7004  BELLARD CT RALEIGH NC 27617 7004 BELLARD CT

913  NEWINGTON WAY APEX NC 27502 913 NEWINGTON WAY

416  EMERYWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 416 EMERYWOOD DR

4033  MANTUA WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 4033 MANTUA WAY

109  KILLAM CT   #2D CARY NC 27513 109 KILLAM CT # 2D

309  HINES POINT DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 309 HINES POINT DR

830 N FRANKLIN ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 830 N FRANKLIN ST

1416 N KING CHARLES RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1416 N KING CHARLES RD

8504  SWARTHMORE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8504 SWARTHMORE DR

317  LANDING PLACE DR WENDELL NC 27591 317 LANDING PLACE DR

516  RICE CIR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 516 RICE CIR

5605  THORNBURG DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5605 THORNBURG DR

6800  CRESCENT MOON CT   #201 RALEIGH NC 27606 6800 CRESCENT MOON CT # 201

812  HIDDEN JEWEL LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 812 HIDDEN JEWEL LN

5805  DEAN AVE RALEIGH NC 27616 8108 TARA RIDGE RD

5060  AVENIDA DEL SOL DR RALEIGH NC 27616 5060 AVENIDA DEL SOL DR

420  HARVARD ST RALEIGH NC 27609 420 HARVARD ST

106  WALDENBROOK CT CARY NC 27513 106 WALDENBROOK CT

204  WAGON TRAIL DR CARY NC 27513 204 WAGON TRAIL DR

742  WIMBLETON DR RALEIGH NC 27609 742 WIMBLETON DR

900  WAKEHURST DR CARY NC 27519 900 WAKEHURST DR

12431  HONEYCHURCH ST RALEIGH NC 27614 12431 HONEYCHURCH ST

410  SILVER ST ZEBULON NC 27597 410 SILVER ST

8809  RED OAK CT RALEIGH NC 27613 8809 RED OAK CT

1123  HARVEY ST RALEIGH NC 27608 1123 HARVEY ST

612  SHIRETOWN LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 612 SHIRETOWN LN

III 2024  MONTHAVEN DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2024 MONTHAVEN DR

11405  BLACKBROOK CT RALEIGH NC 27614 11405 BLACKBROOK CT

1616  HERITAGE GARDEN ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1616 HERITAGE GARDEN ST

75  MCDOWELL DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 75 MCDOWELL DR

5405  STAYSAIL CT RALEIGH NC 27613 5405 STAYSAIL CT

R S T U V W
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CARY NC 27511 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27513 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 276168303 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 I

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 77 NJ Y 8/16/2005 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 57 OC Y 8/23/2005 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN M 49 AL Y 2/4/2022 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL M 35 VA Y 2/4/2011 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL M 65 NC Y 1/1/1983 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL F 49 NJ Y 9/23/2016 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL F 42 NC Y 9/16/2005 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 53 MD Y 9/20/2005 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL M 49 NY Y 9/21/2005 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 35 NC Y 2/8/2022 |17-02| PRECINCT 17-02 KNI

NL F 90 WI Y 10/17/2005 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL F 72 OC Y 11/8/2005 |02-05| PRECINCT 02-05 UNC

HL F 60 Y 10/18/2012 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL U 51 Y 2/17/2022 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL M 62 NY Y 12/7/2005 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL F 35 NC Y 12/7/2005 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN F 35 Y 1/18/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL M 35 NC Y 12/21/2005 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 44 AZ Y 12/21/2005 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 66 VA Y 1/3/2006 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 62 NC Y 1/1/1980 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 82 DE Y 12/27/2005 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 41 AL Y 1/10/2006 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL M 59 NC Y 12/30/2005 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL F 35 NC Y 12/16/2005 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 55 NC Y 1/13/2006 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

UN M 45 OC Y 1/18/2006 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL M 34 FL Y 1/31/2006 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

UN F 35 NC Y 1/25/2006 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

NL F 86 NY Y 1/27/2006 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL F 58 MD Y 2/1/2006 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL F 53 MA Y 1/20/2006 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL U 34 Y 2/6/2022 |13-07| PRECINCT 13-07 UNC

NL F 34 CT Y 12/7/2005 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 34 IA Y 2/7/2006 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL F 34 DE Y 12/7/2005 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL F 34 NC Y 12/7/2005 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL F 47 WI Y 2/3/2006 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL F 53 NJ Y 2/6/2006 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

NL M 34 NC Y 2/16/2006 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 RAL

NL F 36 NC Y 2/10/2022 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL M 79 NY Y 1/1/1984 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

NL M 83 PA Y 1/1/1966 |01-05| PRECINCT 01-05 RAL

NL U 43 Y 8/14/2018 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN M 34 Y 3/22/2022 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 34 WV Y 3/20/2006 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 42 MA Y 3/31/2006 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 45 Y 3/28/2022 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 WF

NL F 46 DC Y 5/30/2006 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BB BC BD BE
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1945 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1965 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1973 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1987 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1957 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1973 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1980 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1969 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1973 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1987 |17-02| |17-02|

N 1932 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1950 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1962 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1971 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1960 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1987 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1987 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1987 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1978 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1956 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1960 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1940 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1981 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1963 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1987 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1967 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1977 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1988 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1987 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1936 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1964 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1969 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1988 |13-07| |13-07|

N 1988 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1988 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1988 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1988 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1975 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1969 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1988 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1986 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1943 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1939 |01-05| |01-05|

N 1979 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1988 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1988 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1980 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1977 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1976 |08-08| |08-08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5489
5490
5491
5492
5493
5494
5495
5496
5497
5498
5499
5500
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515
5516
5517
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
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YTD PC MASTER

EH698919 EH000698919 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99974061 A ACTIVE AV

EH699053 EH000699053 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 99974210 A ACTIVE AV

EH699403 EH000699403 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99974645 A ACTIVE AV

EH69972 EH000069972 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9858814 A ACTIVE A1

EH69973 EH000069973 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9858815 A ACTIVE A1

EH699993 EH000699993 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99975350 A ACTIVE AP

EH700018 EH000700018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99975378 A ACTIVE AP

EH700087 EH000700087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99975470 A ACTIVE AV

EH700665 EH000700665 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99976148 A ACTIVE AV

EH701754 EH000701754 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99977425 A ACTIVE AV

EH70205 EH000070205 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9859571 A ACTIVE AV

EH702469 EH000702469 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99978238 A ACTIVE AV

EH702990 EH000702990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99978876 A ACTIVE AV

EH702994 EH000702994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99978880 A ACTIVE AV

EH703498 EH000703498 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99979432 A ACTIVE AV

EH704067 EH000704067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99980125 A ACTIVE AV

EH704299 EH000704299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99980413 A ACTIVE AV

EH704531 EH000704531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99980674 A ACTIVE AV

EH704829 EH000704829 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99981039 A ACTIVE AV

EH704881 EH000704881 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99981106 A ACTIVE AP

EH705849 EH000705849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99982362 A ACTIVE AV

EH70649 EH000070649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9861231 A ACTIVE AV

EH707150 EH000707150 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 99984021 A ACTIVE AP

EH707816 EH000707816 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 99984923 A ACTIVE AV

EH708956 EH000708956 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99986432 A ACTIVE AV

EH7091 EH000007091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 752300 A ACTIVE AV

EH709339 EH000709339 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100229260 A ACTIVE AP

EH709781 EH000709781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99987437 A ACTIVE AV

EH710002 EH000710002 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100891479 A ACTIVE AV

EH711450 EH000711450 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99989286 A ACTIVE AV

EH711972 EH000711972 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99989751 A ACTIVE AV

EH713146 EH000713146 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100867762 A ACTIVE AP

EH713496 EH000713496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99991535 A ACTIVE AV

EH713541 EH000713541 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886220 A ACTIVE AV

EH715638 EH000715638 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99994103 A ACTIVE A1

EH715802 EH000715802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99994284 A ACTIVE AV

EH715807 EH000715807 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99994289 A ACTIVE AV

EH71592 EH000071592 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9864523 A ACTIVE AV

EH715976 EH000715976 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99994484 A ACTIVE AV

EH715993 EH000715993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100690431 A ACTIVE AP

EH716013 EH000716013 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99994527 A ACTIVE A1

EH716854 EH000716854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99995523 A ACTIVE A1

EH716881 EH000716881 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100883584 A ACTIVE AV

EH716923 EH000716923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99995605 A ACTIVE AV

EH717243 EH000717243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99995979 A ACTIVE AV

EH71785 EH000071785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9865040 A ACTIVE AP

EH718651 EH000718651 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100140486 A ACTIVE A1

EH719526 EH000719526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100833498 A ACTIVE AV

EH72241 EH000072241 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9867050 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFIED JONES HIRAM RAMSEY

VERIFIED HALL CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED ZECHMAN JOANN LOUISE

UNVERIFIED GIERSCH ROBERT VAN CLEVE

UNVERIFIED GIERSCH MARY JACKSON

VERIFICATION PENDING AGUILAR ELBA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SCI JOSEPH CARMELO

VERIFIED PATEL PRITI CHANDRAKANT

VERIFIED RYPKEMA CHAD JOSEPH

VERIFIED BROWN HEATHER COLE

VERIFIED VICK MARY MAXINE

VERIFIED STOKLOSA KELLY BEASLEY

VERIFIED BHAT SURESH LAXMAN

VERIFIED BUNGERT AUDREY AGRESTO

VERIFIED SARDIELLO GINO PAUL

VERIFIED TOMPKINS CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED BARNES GORAN KYLE

VERIFIED WESTBROOK ANDREA MARIE

VERIFIED JONES AMY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LYMAN MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TIPPIN BENJAMIN SCOTT

VERIFIED FOX DANIEL CARR

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS MARY JO

VERIFIED HERNDON CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED PUCCI MARIA TERESA

VERIFIED BLACKLEY LARRY FRANK

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANCHARD FRANCIS JOSEPH

VERIFIED MAHADEVAN MOORTHY

VERIFIED CAPORASO ROBERT ANTHONY

VERIFIED STUTTS GEORGE FREDERIC

VERIFIED OQUINN MARK COLEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PIPER BRIAN DAVIS

VERIFIED WARD CAITLIN HARTWELL

VERIFIED HARLAND BRODRICK JAY

UNVERIFIED ANGLADE BETTINA DANIELLE

VERIFIED ROYALSTON SCOTT BETTY ANN

VERIFIED ROMANO MARIA

VERIFIED ROSS RICHARD CRAIG

VERIFIED KAUSAR NADIMA

VERIFICATION PENDING ZMUDA MICHAL STANISLAW

UNVERIFIED BASS GREGORY WAYNE

UNVERIFIED ANDERSON JAENELL FAYE WERNER

VERIFIED KUZNIK JARED GAVIN

VERIFIED FERRELL GEORGE MICHEAL

VERIFIED HUDDLESTON THOMAS BYRNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNNET LINDA RUTH

UNVERIFIED SMITH ELIZABETH SUNDERMAN

VERIFIED FOSTER NICHOLAS WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED HORNE REX BOYD
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II 4110  BRIARGROVE CIR   #401 RALEIGH NC 27607 4110 BRIARGROVE CIR # 401

2123  CRIGAN BLUFF DR CARY NC 27513 2123 CRIGAN BLUFF DR

2900  HOMEGROWN PL ZEBULON NC 27597 2900 HOMEGROWN PL

6433  CHAPMAN CT RALEIGH NC 27612 6433 CHAPMAN CT

6433  CHAPMAN CT RALEIGH NC 27612 6433 CHAPMAN CT

7917  MELCOMBE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7917 MELCOMBE WAY

7917  MELCOMBE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7917 MELCOMBE WAY

114  FAIRFAX LN CARY NC 27513 114 FAIRFAX LN

4808  STUDBURY HALL CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4808 STUDBURY HALL CT

7240  JANSTON DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7240 JANSTON DR

2004  PRINCETON VIEW LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 2004 PRINCETON VIEW LN

1980  CAMERON POND DR CARY NC 27519 1980 CAMERON POND DR

304  CHURCHVIEW ST CARY NC 27513 304 CHURCHVIEW ST

109  PARKCANYON LN CARY NC 27519 109 PARKCANYON LN

1061  MIDVALE AVE MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1061 MIDVALE AVE

1437  CRAG BURN LN RALEIGH NC 27604 1437 CRAG BURN LN

1608  SILO RIDGE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1608 SILO RIDGE DR

9244  MIRANDA DR RALEIGH NC 27617 9244 MIRANDA DR

108  GREY BRIDGE ROW CARY NC 27513 108 GREY BRIDGE ROW

1816  SILVER MIST CT RALEIGH NC 27613 1816 SILVER MIST CT

8857  WOODYHILL RD RALEIGH NC 27613 8857 WOODYHILL RD

4521  WINGATE DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4521 WINGATE DR

600  BILYEU ST   #165 RALEIGH NC 27606 600 BILYEU ST # 165

400  POGUE ST RALEIGH NC 27607 400 POGUE ST

2215  SPACIOUS SKIES ST RALEIGH NC 27614 2215 SPACIOUS SKIES ST

627  GRIFFIS ST CARY NC 27511 627 GRIFFIS ST

IV 3020  BETHWICKE CT RALEIGH NC 27604 3020 BETHWICKE CT

2110  ROLAND GLEN RD CARY NC 27519 2110 ROLAND GLEN RD

1113  RESERVOIR VIEW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1113 RESERVOIR VIEW LN

JR 10140  DARLING ST RALEIGH NC 27613 10140 DARLING ST

1209  ATHENS DR RALEIGH NC 27606 1209 ATHENS DR

8513  COTTONTAIL CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8513 COTTONTAIL CT

618 W CABARRUS ST RALEIGH NC 27603 618 W CABARRUS ST

101  NORTHSTAR CT CARY NC 27513 101 NORTHSTAR CT

7300  HALDANE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7300 HALDANE CT

5029  SEDGEWICK DR   #C RALEIGH NC 27616 5029 SEDGEWICK DR # C

3112  FORTRESS GATE DR RALEIGH NC 27614 3112 FORTRESS GATE DR

7004  HAVENWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27616 7004 HAVENWOOD DR

111  FIELDBROOK CT CARY NC 27519 111 FIELDBROOK CT

9204  PALM BAY CIR RALEIGH NC 27617 9204 PALM BAY CIR

200  EMERYWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27615 5416 CAHABA WAY

1400  MOOSECREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27614 1400 MOOSECREEK DR

107  ABORFIELD CT CARY NC 27513 107 ABORFIELD CT

III 400  FAYETTEVILLE ST   #517 RALEIGH NC 27601 400 FAYETTEVILLE ST # 517

JR 630 N BLOUNT ST RALEIGH NC 27604 630 N BLOUNT ST

3400  STALLION CT RALEIGH NC 27613 3400 STALLION CT

105  RANCHERO CT CARY NC 27513 105 RANCHERO CT

1009  QUIET RIDGE CIR RALEIGH NC 27614 1009 QUIET RIDGE CIR

JR 2708  DAVISTOWN RD WENDELL NC 27591 2708 DAVISTOWN RD
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RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27513 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 A

CARY NC 27519 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27519 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27513 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 276163192 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W
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NL M 58 VA Y 7/5/2006 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL F 58 FL Y 7/7/2006 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 81 PA Y 7/11/2006 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL M 83 NC Y 1/1/1978 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL F 82 NC Y 1/1/1978 |07-02| PRECINCT 07-02 RAL

NL F 75 NY Y 7/20/2006 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL M 74 NY Y 7/20/2006 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL F 37 OC Y 7/24/2006 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL M 48 NY Y 7/31/2006 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL F 34 NC Y 8/15/2006 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 73 KY Y 1/1/1979 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 43 NC Y 8/22/2006 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

UN M 58 OC Y 8/28/2006 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

UN F 53 NY Y 8/29/2006 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

UN M 49 NY Y 9/9/2006 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL M 50 FL Y 9/13/2006 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 46 NY Y 9/8/2006 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 42 WI Y 9/15/2006 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 61 NC Y 9/18/2006 |04-09| PRECINCT 04-09 CAR

NL F 47 NY Y 9/12/2006 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 41 NC Y 9/27/2006 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 UNC

NL M 74 TX Y 1/1/1978 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL F 66 NC Y 10/10/2006 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 50 FL Y 10/12/2006 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL F 58 NY Y 10/26/2006 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL M 76 NC Y 1/1/1968 |04-01| PRECINCT 04-01 CAR

NL M 35 AL Y 1/13/2012 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL M 54 OC Y 10/13/2006 |20-04| PRECINCT 20-04 CAR

UN M 60 Y 3/16/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL M 58 DE Y 11/29/2006 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 RAL

NL M 61 NC Y 11/7/2006 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL U 34 Y 9/21/2021 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL F 34 NC Y 12/6/2006 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

UN M 47 Y 2/4/2022 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

UN F 40 NC Y 1/25/2007 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

UN F 77 FL Y 1/25/2007 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 83 NY Y 1/25/2007 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 RAL

NL M 73 OC Y 1/1/1980 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL F 58 OC Y 1/25/2007 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL U 40 Y 7/21/2019 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 47 FL Y 1/31/2007 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 80 PA Y 2/9/2007 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

NL M 46 FL Y 1/13/2022 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

UN M 68 NC Y 2/8/2007 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

NL M 45 VA Y 3/2/2007 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL F 73 PA Y 1/1/1980 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL F 51 PA Y 1/1/1990 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

UN M 41 Y 1/13/2021 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 62 NC Y 1/1/1978 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC
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RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14
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49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1964 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1964 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1941 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1939 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1940 |07-02| |07-02|

N 1947 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1948 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1985 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1974 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1988 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1949 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1979 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1964 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1969 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1973 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1972 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1976 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1980 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1961 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1975 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1981 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1948 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1956 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1972 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1964 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1946 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1987 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1968 |20-04| |20-04|

N 1962 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1964 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1961 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1988 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1988 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1975 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1982 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1945 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1939 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1949 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1964 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1982 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1975 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1942 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1976 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1954 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1977 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1949 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1971 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1981 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1960 |10-01| |10-01|
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EH72761 EH000072761 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9869307 A ACTIVE A1

EH728648 EH000728648 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100000078 A ACTIVE AP

EH72874 EH000072874 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9869587 A ACTIVE AV

EH729021 EH000729021 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100000471 A ACTIVE AV

EH729433 EH000729433 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100000918 A ACTIVE AV

EH730022 EH000730022 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100284036 A ACTIVE AV

EH731692 EH000731692 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100003356 A ACTIVE AV

EH731961 EH000731961 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100648682 A ACTIVE AV

EH731963 EH000731963 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100003674 A ACTIVE AV

EH732040 EH000732040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100003764 A ACTIVE AV

EH732800 EH000732800 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100438090 A ACTIVE AV

EH73448 EH000073448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9871062 A ACTIVE AV

EH734713 EH000734713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100137733 A ACTIVE AV

EH735338 EH000735338 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898715 A ACTIVE AP

EH736538 EH000736538 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100008966 A ACTIVE AV

EH736856 EH000736856 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100298446 A ACTIVE AV

EH737973 EH000737973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100010677 A ACTIVE AV

EH738992 EH000738992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100011853 A ACTIVE AV

EH739263 EH000739263 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100012171 A ACTIVE AV

EH739475 EH000739475 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100012416 A ACTIVE AV

EH740296 EH000740296 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100013619 A ACTIVE AV

EH741147 EH000741147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100014630 A ACTIVE AV

EH741284 EH000741284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100014803 A ACTIVE AP

EH742140 EH000742140 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100015802 A ACTIVE AP

EH743209 EH000743209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100017059 A ACTIVE AP

EH744212 EH000744212 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100018252 A ACTIVE AV

EH745686 EH000745686 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100020081 A ACTIVE AV

EH745844 EH000745844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100876241 A ACTIVE AV

EH746259 EH000746259 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100899449 A ACTIVE AN

EH746276 EH000746276 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100899016 A ACTIVE AN

EH749064 EH000749064 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100024167 A ACTIVE AV

EH749799 EH000749799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100025054 A ACTIVE AV

EH750502 EH000750502 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100482284 A ACTIVE AV

EH75198 EH000075198 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9877394 A ACTIVE AV

EH75199 EH000075199 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9877395 A ACTIVE AV

EH75219 EH000075219 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9877554 A ACTIVE AV

EH753419 EH000753419 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100029515 A ACTIVE AV

EH753870 EH000753870 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100689198 A ACTIVE AV

EH754197 EH000754197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100030552 A ACTIVE AV

EH754582 EH000754582 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882408 A ACTIVE AV

EH754853 EH000754853 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100031394 A ACTIVE AV

EH755630 EH000755630 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100032363 A ACTIVE AV

EH755665 EH000755665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886926 A ACTIVE AV

EH755701 EH000755701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100032461 A ACTIVE AP

EH755964 EH000755964 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100494067 A ACTIVE AP

EH756907 EH000756907 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100033985 A ACTIVE AV

EH758851 EH000758851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100036499 A ACTIVE AP

EH759844 EH000759844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100037736 A ACTIVE AV

EH761413 EH000761413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100039668 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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UNVERIFIED HUSSEY CONNIE MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALRAED BECKY GAY

VERIFIED HAGER DAVID LEE

VERIFIED CARTISSER WINIFRED SONJA

VERIFIED COOLEY KEITH DONTEZ

VERIFIED TAYLOR BRIAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED CAULFIELD CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED ZEHIA CHRISTINA PAMELA

VERIFIED ZEBLO MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED HOMES JESSICA ADELE MITSCH

VERIFIED PEAVEY ALYSSA MEGAN

VERIFIED WEINER LINDA HOWELL

VERIFIED AIDOO TONIA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FARRAR DONNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED NADEAU CHRISTOPHER DAVID

VERIFIED PAWLAK COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED SHANNON PEARL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DUNN MICHELLE ANN

VERIFIED GARZA ANN WILLIAMS

VERIFIED GARCIA JANETTE

VERIFIED MASTERS ANNE TERRELL

VERIFIED BURNETTE EVA HILDA

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER LINDA ALICE

VERIFICATION PENDING EVARTS JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER JUSTIN WAYNE

VERIFIED SUGGS TRACEY

VERIFIED TAGGART MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFIED HARDY AMBER JAMELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW FERRELL LORI LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW FERRELL JAMES NORMAN

VERIFIED HOOVER LANCE MICHAEL

VERIFIED MORALES DOMINGO

VERIFIED KRUSE LUCAS WAYNE

VERIFIED MARUCHECK JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED MARUCHECK ANN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WHITE JAMES CARL

VERIFIED MURIN SHARON CELINE

VERIFIED BODNARCHUK LINLEY DE LEON

VERIFIED BRITO ANA JOSEFA

VERIFIED DUNNING CODI MARIE

VERIFIED ROBBINS ANN-MARIE

VERIFIED YOUNG CYDNIA LANAY

VERIFIED JACKSON-LUZADER KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MALL MATTHEW HILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON JOSEPH ROBERT

VERIFIED BROWN MATTHEW CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL JIGNESH PRAVIN

VERIFIED FRYBORT KRISTEN BARE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUITT JAY JENNINGS

L M N O P Q
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301 N FALLSVIEW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 301 N FALLSVIEW LN

3710  CONGENIALITY WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 3710 CONGENIALITY WAY

4125  JANE LN RALEIGH NC 27604 4125 JANE LN

214  SPRINGMOOR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 214 SPRINGMOOR DR

5004 N NEW HOPE RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27604 5004 N NEW HOPE RD # A

1204  SHIREHALL PARK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1204 SHIREHALL PARK LN

1016  DESERT MARIGOLD CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1016 DESERT MARIGOLD CT

4220  MCGRATH WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 4220 MCGRATH WAY

441  VIRGINIA WATER DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 441 VIRGINIA WATER DR

1308  COURTLAND DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1308 COURTLAND DR

1115  HICKORY POND CT RALEIGH NC 27612 1115 HICKORY POND CT

312  GLEN VALLEY DR RALEIGH NC 27609 312 GLEN VALLEY DR

4113  PITTSFORD RD RALEIGH NC 27604 PO BOX 20641

111  BRAESIDE CT CARY NC 27519 111 BRAESIDE CT

7804  NUGGET LN RALEIGH NC 27615 7804 NUGGET LN

5200  CARTER ST RALEIGH NC 27612 5200 CARTER ST

1454  CIMARRON PKWY   #16 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1454 CIMARRON PKWY # 16

121 S MAIN ST ROLESVILLE NC 27571 121 S MAIN ST

8306  MOURNING DOVE RD RALEIGH NC 27615 8306 MOURNING DOVE RD

8517  HAMPTON CHASE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 8517 HAMPTON CHASE CT

106  CIRCLE ON THE GREEN CARY NC 27519 106 CIRCLE ON THE GREEN

2020  PERSIMMON RIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 2020 PERSIMMON RIDGE DR

2805  THOMPSON BLUFF DR CARY NC 27519 2805 THOMPSON BLUFF DR

4812  EAGLEROOST CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4812 EAGLEROOST CT

2805  THOMPSON BLUFF DR CARY NC 27519 2805 THOMPSON BLUFF DR

3200  HUDDLESTONE DR   #304 RALEIGH NC 27612 3200 HUDDLESTONE DR # 304

1132  IVY LN CARY NC 27511 1132 IVY LN

4505  MCCRIMMON PKWY   #2206 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4505 MCCRIMMON PKWY # 2206

3516  DONNA RD RALEIGH NC 27604 3516 DONNA RD

3516  DONNA RD RALEIGH NC 27604 3516 DONNA RD

2953  DARGAN HILLS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2953 DARGAN HILLS DR

JR 1035  REMINGTON OAKS CIR CARY NC 27519 1035 REMINGTON OAKS CIR

639  VIRGINIA WATER DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 639 VIRGINIA WATER DR

6217  DRESDEN LN RALEIGH NC 27612 6217 DRESDEN LN

6217  DRESDEN LN RALEIGH NC 27612 6217 DRESDEN LN

JR 5212  EMERALD SPRING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5212 EMERALD SPRING DR

1040  EVENING SHADE AVE ROLESVILLE NC 27571 1040 EVENING SHADE AVE

121  DAISY MEADOW LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 121 DAISY MEADOW LN

509  GLENWOOD AVE   #307 RALEIGH NC 27603 509 GLENWOOD AVE # 307

415  GREEN TURRET DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 415 GREEN TURRET DR

11520  BURBERRY DR RALEIGH NC 27614 11520 BURBERRY DR

6501  BEN BUR RD RALEIGH NC 27612 6501 BEN BUR RD

1188  DUKE FARM DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1188 DUKE FARM DR

1011  CANTERBURY RD RALEIGH NC 27607 1011 CANTERBURY RD

921  MORRIS DALE LN CARY NC 27519 921 MORRIS DALE LN

1104  LADOWICK LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1104 LADOWICK LN

406  WESTFALEN DR CARY NC 27519 406 WESTFALEN DR

2072  HEMPSTEDE DR ZEBULON NC 27597 124 COVINGTON LN

9220  SAYORNIS CT RALEIGH NC 27615 9220 SAYORNIS CT

R S T U V W
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WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 M

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 276190641 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

CARY NC 27511 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 U

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 U

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 O

ROCKY MOUNT NC 278018704 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W
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NL F 67 NC N 1/1/1982 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 57 OK Y 4/4/2007 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 RAL

NL M 74 NC Y 1/1/1980 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 UNC

NL F 83 PA Y 4/10/2007 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

NL M 33 NC Y 4/12/2007 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 33 IN Y 9/12/2012 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

UN F 52 NY Y 5/17/2007 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 33 Y 11/2/2018 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

UN M 33 GA Y 5/3/2007 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 33 NC Y 5/3/2007 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL F 33 NC Y 11/12/2015 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 65 MA Y 1/1/1980 |01-37| PRECINCT 01-37 RAL

NL F 52 NC Y 5/24/2002 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL F 59 NJ Y 4/1/2022 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL M 39 CT Y 6/26/2007 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 60 IL Y 10/2/2012 |07-09| PRECINCT 07-09 RAL

NL F 76 DC Y 7/13/2007 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 47 IL Y 7/24/2007 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 39 NC Y 7/26/2007 |07-05| PRECINCT 07-05 RAL

HL F 42 MA Y 7/30/2007 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL F 53 VA Y 8/3/2007 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

HL F 58 OC Y 8/10/2007 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 80 NY Y 8/15/2007 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 40 NY Y 8/24/2007 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 UNC

NL M 80 NY Y 8/9/2007 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 53 OH Y 9/5/2007 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

NL M 40 PA Y 9/19/2007 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

UN F 33 Y 11/10/2021 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 62 MI N 4/8/2022 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

NL M 54 MI Y 4/5/2022 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

NL M 42 LA Y 11/9/2007 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

HL M 62 OC Y 9/17/2007 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 47 Y 6/2/2016 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL M 70 OK Y 1/1/1982 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 70 IA Y 1/1/1982 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

UN M 60 SC Y 1/1/1980 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL F 50 NY Y 11/21/2007 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 ROL

UN U 33 Y 7/15/2019 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

HL F 71 OC Y 1/10/2008 |01-07A| PRECINCT 01-07A RAL

NL F 33 NY Y 1/5/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 47 NY Y 1/16/2008 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 34 TN Y 1/17/2008 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

UN U 37 Y 2/10/2022 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 ROL

UN M 42 CO Y 1/4/2008 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL M 35 MI Y 7/29/2016 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 42 FL Y 2/1/2008 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 46 OC Y 2/14/2008 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 48 NC Y 2/21/2008 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN M 40 NC Y 2/28/2008 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL
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UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 4 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13
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YTD PC MASTER

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5587
5588
5589
5590
5591
5592
5593
5594
5595
5596
5597
5598
5599
5600
5601
5602
5603
5604
5605
5606
5607
5608
5609
5610
5611
5612
5613
5614
5615
5616
5617
5618
5619
5620
5621
5622
5623
5624
5625
5626
5627
5628
5629
5630
5631
5632
5633
5634
5635

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001550



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
5587
5588
5589
5590
5591
5592
5593
5594
5595
5596
5597
5598
5599
5600
5601
5602
5603
5604
5605
5606
5607
5608
5609
5610
5611
5612
5613
5614
5615
5616
5617
5618
5619
5620
5621
5622
5623
5624
5625
5626
5627
5628
5629
5630
5631
5632
5633
5634
5635

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001551



YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5587
5588
5589
5590
5591
5592
5593
5594
5595
5596
5597
5598
5599
5600
5601
5602
5603
5604
5605
5606
5607
5608
5609
5610
5611
5612
5613
5614
5615
5616
5617
5618
5619
5620
5621
5622
5623
5624
5625
5626
5627
5628
5629
5630
5631
5632
5633
5634
5635
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1965 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1948 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1939 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1989 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1989 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1970 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1989 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1989 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1989 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1989 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1957 |01-37| |01-37|

N 1970 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1963 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1983 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1962 |07-09| |07-09|

N 1946 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1975 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1983 |07-05| |07-05|

N 1980 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1969 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1964 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1942 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1982 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1942 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1969 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1982 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1989 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1960 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1968 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1980 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1960 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1975 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1952 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1952 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1962 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1972 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1989 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1951 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1989 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1975 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1988 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1985 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1980 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1987 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1980 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1976 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1974 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1982 |13-06| |13-06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5587
5588
5589
5590
5591
5592
5593
5594
5595
5596
5597
5598
5599
5600
5601
5602
5603
5604
5605
5606
5607
5608
5609
5610
5611
5612
5613
5614
5615
5616
5617
5618
5619
5620
5621
5622
5623
5624
5625
5626
5627
5628
5629
5630
5631
5632
5633
5634
5635
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YTD PC MASTER

EH761475 EH000761475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100741456 A ACTIVE AV

EH761741 EH000761741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100040062 A ACTIVE AV

EH761841 EH000761841 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100040188 A ACTIVE AV

EH761876 EH000761876 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100706185 A ACTIVE AV

EH761994 EH000761994 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100361641 A ACTIVE AV

EH762408 EH000762408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100040884 A ACTIVE AV

EH762417 EH000762417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100040898 A ACTIVE AV

EH762961 EH000762961 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898432 A ACTIVE AP

EH764139 EH000764139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100042933 A ACTIVE AV

EH764744 EH000764744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100043687 A ACTIVE AP

EH765216 EH000765216 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100044279 A ACTIVE AP

EH766653 EH000766653 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100046058 A ACTIVE A1

EH766863 EH000766863 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100046301 A ACTIVE AV

EH767165 EH000767165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100809031 A ACTIVE AV

EH767765 EH000767765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883887 A ACTIVE AV

EH768561 EH000768561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897880 A ACTIVE AP

EH76866 EH000076866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9883124 A ACTIVE AV

EH768873 EH000768873 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100073095 A ACTIVE AV

EH769090 EH000769090 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100195792 A ACTIVE AV

EH769317 EH000769317 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100049274 A ACTIVE AV

EH769547 EH000769547 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100049560 A ACTIVE AV

EH769945 EH000769945 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100050052 A ACTIVE AP

EH771718 EH000771718 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100052157 A ACTIVE AV

EH77180 EH000077180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9884017 A ACTIVE AV

EH773042 EH000773042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100053689 A ACTIVE AV

EH773701 EH000773701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100054460 A ACTIVE AP

EH773785 EH000773785 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100306820 A ACTIVE AV

EH774578 EH000774578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100055516 A ACTIVE AP

EH774762 EH000774762 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100055763 A ACTIVE AV

EH77491 EH000077491 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9885038 A ACTIVE AP

EH776267 EH000776267 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100057742 A ACTIVE AV

EH77798 EH000077798 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9886287 A ACTIVE AV

EH780010 EH000780010 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100063118 A ACTIVE AV

EH78006 EH000078006 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9886972 A ACTIVE AP

EH78034 EH000078034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9887067 A ACTIVE AP

EH784135 EH000784135 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100068409 A ACTIVE AV

EH784638 EH000784638 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890637 A ACTIVE AV

EH787045 EH000787045 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100072051 A ACTIVE A1

EH787972 EH000787972 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100732658 A ACTIVE AV

EH788692 EH000788692 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888968 A ACTIVE AV

EH788942 EH000788942 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100074471 A ACTIVE AV

EH790432 EH000790432 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100076233 A ACTIVE A1

EH791407 EH000791407 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100077445 A ACTIVE AV

EH794698 EH000794698 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100533793 A ACTIVE AV

EH79658 EH000079658 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9893351 A ACTIVE AV

EH797732 EH000797732 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100085586 A ACTIVE AP

EH797910 EH000797910 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100085813 A ACTIVE AV

EH798418 EH000798418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100465557 A ACTIVE AV

EH798774 EH000798774 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100086973 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001554



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MILLER NICOLAS ANTHONY

VERIFIED CHERLINCZUK RUIZ KEITH DAVID

VERIFIED ADAMS MARGAUX ROSE

VERIFIED ANDERSON AUGUSTINA CLOTHILDA

VERIFIED MAYFIELD TERRISHA JERAI

VERIFIED BRYANT BELINDA ALTREACE

VERIFIED WRAY JORDAN SHAUN

VERIFICATION PENDING AUTRY NECOLE ANTONETTE

VERIFIED MELI CLAUDIA DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING VLKOJAN-REECE EMILY CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WETZEL LAUREN MEDICKE

UNVERIFIED LEITCH DEVON JAMES

VERIFIED GIBBONS JACOB HARDY

VERIFIED DAVIS ARLENE DENENE

VERIFIED DROSOPOULOS NATHAN GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS BARBARA LONETTE

VERIFIED BREAZEALE CARL THOMAS

VERIFIED CHRISTOPHERSON ADAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED HUBBARD ROGER KEITH

VERIFIED DAVIS JACQUELINE MARIE-BODINO

VERIFIED WILKERSON EDWARD ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KHATAIE TOBIAS URIAH RAHEEM

VERIFIED GOLDER ANDREA COAKLEY

VERIFIED SALTER MANUEL L

VERIFIED JEFFRIES CLIFTON KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEXANDER MARJORIE TASHIMA

VERIFIED MORET PETER ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTON ANGELA RENEA

VERIFIED CORTES ANEG LUCIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LENNON JAMES T

VERIFIED HARGIS JOSEPH TREVOR

VERIFIED PULLEY BRENDA CARTER

VERIFIED YOUNG SHANNON FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING COX JAMES HOWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BELO LOUIS OBRIANT

VERIFIED SECOURA JOSEPH FRANK PETERSON

VERIFIED NORRIS BRADLEY EZRA

UNVERIFIED MENDOZA JORGE ALBERTO

VERIFIED BASS KENNETH LESLIE

VERIFIED ROSELLE BETTY ANN

VERIFIED JUDD ALICE HARRIS

UNVERIFIED WHEELER BETTY MARIE

VERIFIED CORTES RICARDO ALBERTO

VERIFIED HANNER COREY BENNETT

VERIFIED WALSH KAY RICHARDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES DANIEL TUCKER

VERIFIED JACKSON ADAM COREY

VERIFIED WATSON AZAVIOUS LAMAR

VERIFIED KENDALL DONNA DAVIS

L M N O P Q
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684
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YTD PC MASTER

1003  WINWOOD DR CARY NC 27511 1003 WINWOOD DR

4105  STRANAVER PL RALEIGH NC 27612 4105 STRANAVER PL

5700  LARCHWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27609 5700 LARCHWOOD DR

440  LARNED LOOP   #101 CARY NC 27513 440 LARNED LOOP # 101

1302  PEARCES RD ZEBULON NC 27597 1302 PEARCES RD

4750  ARCHEAN WAY   #106 RALEIGH NC 27616 4750 ARCHEAN WAY # 106

5210  FALLS OF NEUSE RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27609 5210 FALLS OF NEUSE RD # A

6111  CODES RIDGE RD   #1507 RALEIGH NC 27612 6111 CODES RIDGE RD # 1507

1035  BRISTOE DR   #204 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1035 BRISTOE DR # 204

613  POLK ST RALEIGH NC 27604 613 POLK ST

8413  GARNET ROSE LN RALEIGH NC 27615 8413 GARNET ROSE LN

11124  LAKESHORE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 11124 LAKESHORE DR

1021  ST MARYS ST RALEIGH NC 27605 1021 ST MARYS ST

441  WESTCLIFF CT RALEIGH NC 27606 441 WESTCLIFF CT

5  OLDE CHARLES TOWNE CT WENDELL NC 27591 5 OLDE CHARLES TOWNE CT

4930 N NEW HOPE RD   #B RALEIGH NC 27604 4930 N NEW HOPE RD # B

5809  ROCKING CHAIR DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 5809 ROCKING CHAIR DR

8900  MIRANDA DR RALEIGH NC 27617 8900 MIRANDA DR

4812  SIX FORKS RD   #512 RALEIGH NC 27609 4812 SIX FORKS RD # 512

636  LAKE GLAD RD WENDELL NC 27591 636 LAKE GLAD RD

5717  FORESTVILLE RD RALEIGH NC 27604 5717 FORESTVILLE RD

105  CREEK PARK DR CARY NC 27513 105 CREEK PARK DR

2020  SWEET SAMSON ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2020 SWEET SAMSON ST

JR 21  SPRINGMOOR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 21 SPRINGMOOR DR

III 4472  MIDDLETOWN DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4472 MIDDLETOWN DR

4740  ARCHEAN WAY   #105 RALEIGH NC 27616 4740 ARCHEAN WAY # 105

7700  HILBURN DR RALEIGH NC 27613 7700 HILBURN DR

6816  HODGE RD WENDELL NC 27591 6816 HODGE RD

4945  CARTERET DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4945 CARTERET DR

4309  YADKIN DR RALEIGH NC 27609 4309 YADKIN DR

624  GLENOLDEN CT CARY NC 27513 624 GLENOLDEN CT

2308  MARKS CREEK RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 2308 MARKS CREEK RD

937  BARNFORD MILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 937 BARNFORD MILL RD

II 2017  BROADINGHAM CT RALEIGH NC 27615 2017 BROADINGHAM CT

1001  TYRRELL RD RALEIGH NC 27609 1001 TYRRELL RD

2804  ORKNEY PL RALEIGH NC 27604 2804 ORKNEY PL

260  LONGDEER DR WENDELL NC 27591 260 LONGDEER DR

639  EYAM HALL LN APEX NC 27502 639 EYAM HALL LN

6200  LITCHFORD FOREST LN   #211 RALEIGH NC 27615 6200 LITCHFORD FOREST LN # 211

4812  SIX FORKS RD   #1115 RALEIGH NC 27609 4812 SIX FORKS RD # 1115

3916  HARESNIPE CT RALEIGH NC 27613 3916 HARESNIPE CT

3909  BILLY HOPKINS RD ZEBULON NC 27597 3909 BILLY HOPKINS RD

4945  CARTERET DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4945 CARTERET DR

6603  PATHFINDER WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 6603 PATHFINDER WAY

10400  ROSEGATE CT   #207 RALEIGH NC 27617 10400 ROSEGATE CT # 207

108  WALNUT ST CARY NC 27511 108 WALNUT ST

536  SANDY WHISPERS PL CARY NC 27519 536 SANDY WHISPERS PL

417 W PEACE ST   #550 RALEIGH NC 27603 417 W PEACE ST # 550

502  WINDY PEAK LOOP CARY NC 27519 502 WINDY PEAK LOOP

R S T U V W
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27513 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WENDELL NC 27591 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

CARY NC 27513 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

CARY NC 27519 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 32 NY Y 2/26/2020 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

HL M 38 NC Y 3/3/2008 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

NL F 32 GA Y 2/12/2008 |01-51| PRECINCT 01-51 RAL

UN F 68 Y 9/23/2019 |04-08| PRECINCT 04-08 CAR

NL F 40 NC Y 2/12/2014 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 34 NC Y 3/4/2008 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

UN M 34 CA Y 3/5/2008 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL F 32 N 3/30/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 69 NJ Y 3/14/2008 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

NL F 43 LA Y 3/14/2008 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL F 34 MD Y 3/20/2008 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 35 NC Y 3/28/2008 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 UNC

UN M 32 NC Y 3/27/2008 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 53 NY Y 10/9/2020 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

UN M 33 FL Y 1/14/2022 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

NL F 46 NC Y 3/25/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL M 63 LA Y 1/1/1982 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

NL M 49 AZ Y 10/7/2000 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 61 NC Y 4/2/2008 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 32 NC Y 4/7/2008 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL M 34 NC Y 3/19/2008 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 UNC

NL M 32 NC Y 4/2/2008 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

NL F 32 NY Y 4/7/2008 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

NL M 76 NY Y 1/1/1980 |07-07A| PRECINCT 07-07A RAL

NL M 62 NY Y 4/11/2008 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 33 NC Y 4/9/2008 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL M 33 CT Y 10/12/2012 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL F 40 NC Y 4/11/2008 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

HL F 54 OC Y 4/7/2008 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL M 76 PA Y 1/1/1980 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

NL M 33 NC Y 4/8/2008 |04-17| PRECINCT 04-17 CAR

NL F 80 SC Y 1/1/1984 |10-01| PRECINCT 10-01 UNC

NL F 39 NJ Y 5/5/2008 |19-03| PRECINCT 19-03 WF

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1980 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL M 62 NC Y 1/1/1980 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

NL M 33 MD Y 5/7/2008 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

UN M 34 Y 3/9/2022 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

HL M 77 OC Y 6/10/2008 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL M 58 NC Y 1/16/2020 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

UN F 75 OC Y 7/22/2008 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL F 76 NC Y 7/14/2008 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL F 79 NC Y 7/25/2008 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

HL M 56 OC Y 7/15/2008 |07-12| PRECINCT 07-12 RAL

NL M 33 NC Y 10/23/2016 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 79 VA Y 1/1/1980 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL M 32 NC Y 8/26/2008 |04-02| PRECINCT 04-02 CAR

NL M 46 AL Y 8/29/2008 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

UN M 41 NC Y 2/24/2016 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL F 58 GA Y 8/27/2008 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001558



YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001559



YTD PC MASTER

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001560



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BB BC BD BE
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001561



YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001562



YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1984 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1990 |01-51| |01-51|

N 1954 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1982 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1988 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1988 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1990 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1953 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1979 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1988 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1987 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1990 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1969 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1989 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1976 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1959 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1973 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1961 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1990 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1988 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1990 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1990 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1946 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1960 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1989 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1989 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1982 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1968 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1946 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1989 |04-17| |04-17|

N 1942 |10-01| |10-01|

N 1983 |19-03| |19-03|

N 1954 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1960 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1989 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1988 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1945 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1964 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1947 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1946 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1943 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1966 |07-12| |07-12|

N 1989 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1943 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1990 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1976 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1981 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1964 |20-02| |20-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5636
5637
5638
5639
5640
5641
5642
5643
5644
5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5653
5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660
5661
5662
5663
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668
5669
5670
5671
5672
5673
5674
5675
5676
5677
5678
5679
5680
5681
5682
5683
5684

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001563



YTD PC MASTER

EH800404 EH000800404 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100089181 A ACTIVE AV

EH80117 EH000080117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9895832 A ACTIVE AP

EH801753 EH000801753 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100091057 A ACTIVE AP

EH80312 EH000080312 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9896572 A ACTIVE A1

EH80344 EH000080344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9896656 A ACTIVE AV

EH80353 EH000080353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9896693 A ACTIVE AV

EH804421 EH000804421 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100094792 A ACTIVE AV

EH804589 EH000804589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100095014 A ACTIVE AV

EH804590 EH000804590 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100095016 A ACTIVE AV

EH805082 EH000805082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100095683 A ACTIVE AV

EH805165 EH000805165 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100095801 A ACTIVE AP

EH808234 EH000808234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100099906 A ACTIVE A1

EH809090 EH000809090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100101025 A ACTIVE AP

EH809890 EH000809890 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100739868 A ACTIVE AV

EH812998 EH000812998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100106144 A ACTIVE AV

EH813491 EH000813491 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100106803 A ACTIVE AV

EH813737 EH000813737 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899295 A ACTIVE AN

EH815610 EH000815610 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100109596 A ACTIVE AV

EH81613 EH000081613 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9900040 A ACTIVE AV

EH816678 EH000816678 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100111014 A ACTIVE A1

EH81729 EH000081729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 9900354 A ACTIVE AV

EH819693 EH000819693 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100115030 A ACTIVE AP

EH820880 EH000820880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100116602 A ACTIVE AV

EH821137 EH000821137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100116956 A ACTIVE AV

EH821170 EH000821170 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100117010 A ACTIVE AV

EH821865 EH000821865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889722 A ACTIVE AV

EH822077 EH000822077 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100118164 A ACTIVE AV

EH822720 EH000822720 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100118972 A ACTIVE AP

EH823284 EH000823284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100274210 A ACTIVE AV

EH823738 EH000823738 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100120306 A ACTIVE AV

EH823908 EH000823908 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100120525 A ACTIVE AV

EH825041 EH000825041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100122017 A ACTIVE AV

EH826368 EH000826368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897698 A ACTIVE AP

EH826765 EH000826765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100124345 A ACTIVE AV

EH828548 EH000828548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100490495 A ACTIVE AV

EH828659 EH000828659 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100126880 A ACTIVE AV

EH830158 EH000830158 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100724891 A ACTIVE AV

EH83045 EH000083045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9906366 A ACTIVE A1

EH830900 EH000830900 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100129997 A ACTIVE AV

EH83150 EH000083150 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 9906699 A ACTIVE AP

EH831968 EH000831968 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100131414 A ACTIVE AV

EH833467 EH000833467 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100133251 A ACTIVE AV

EH833971 EH000833971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100133933 A ACTIVE AV

EH834966 EH000834966 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100135283 A ACTIVE AV

EH836398 EH000836398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100332128 A ACTIVE AV

EH837156 EH000837156 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100140233 A ACTIVE AV

EH839174 EH000839174 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885400 A ACTIVE AV

EH839739 EH000839739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100143692 A ACTIVE AV

EH839797 EH000839797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898600 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001564



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JONES ROBERT KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGES SUSAN WAGNON

VERIFICATION PENDING TYBURSKI NICOLE LEE

UNVERIFIED DORSETT KAREN J

VERIFIED WOODLEY SHARON H

VERIFIED WOODLEY WILLIAM FLEET

VERIFIED MACKEY ERICA YOUNGHO

VERIFIED TURCK NATHANIEL LEE

VERIFIED TURCK LINDSAY MARIE

VERIFIED SPEARS MARCUS ALONZO LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TERWILLIGER CRAIG PETER

UNVERIFIED GILL DAVID KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSTAFA GEORGIA BAILEY

VERIFIED HAGEN ADAM OLIVER

VERIFIED SMOKES JOSEPH EDWARD

VERIFIED BOA GREGORY LEONARD

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH LOGAN JAMES

VERIFIED WATKINS CODY ANN

VERIFIED KING BETSY SHERRILL

UNVERIFIED MRAZEK ANGELA DAWN

VERIFIED DIENER LAWRENCE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BEST ANGELA DENISE

VERIFIED PHAN MICHELLE LAN

VERIFIED RUFFIN LANDICE LYNETTE

VERIFIED TAYLOR STEVEN LEE

VERIFIED TURNER REGINALD AUNDREY

VERIFIED HORNER MEGHAN SCHAUDE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCADAMS MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DUNLEAVY MARY ROSALEE

VERIFIED HIGHT MARY ROYALL

VERIFIED EVERLING STEVEN GARY

VERIFIED PRINGLE LATRICE MIGNON

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMONS TIMOTHY RASHAD

VERIFIED MAXWELL MARCUS ANTHONY

VERIFIED HARGROVE LYNNELL MARQUITA

VERIFIED BUCHANAN JASON MATTHEW

VERIFIED KOPPIN ADAM ROBERT

UNVERIFIED BAKER ELIZABETH W

VERIFIED TOLLEY JODI BELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNER MARY G

VERIFIED MOULTON SAMANTHA ANNE

VERIFIED TAYLOR NAOMI TOMASA

VERIFIED ROBINSON RACHEL BLISS

VERIFIED WHITE JEFFREY MICHAEL

VERIFIED CARTER WILLIAM CRAIG

VERIFIED OCONNOR MARTIN CRAIG

VERIFIED CROSSON SARAH ANN

VERIFIED MATTHIS HAYLIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LINGER JOSHUA MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001565



YTD PC MASTER

2421  HAGNEY ST RALEIGH NC 27614 2421 HAGNEY ST

401  MAY CT RALEIGH NC 27609 401 MAY CT

1121  HARDIMONT RD RALEIGH NC 27609 1121 HARDIMONT RD

5720 N HILLS DR RALEIGH NC 27612 5720 N HILLS DR

2800  STONE GAP CT RALEIGH NC 27612 2800 STONE GAP CT

2800  STONE GAP CT RALEIGH NC 27612 2800 STONE GAP CT

708  ANTRIM MEADOW LN CARY NC 27519 708 ANTRIM MEADOW LN

7401  VALLEY RUN DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7401 VALLEY RUN DR

7401  VALLEY RUN DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7401 VALLEY RUN DR

1120  RUTLEDGE LANDING DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1120 RUTLEDGE LANDING DR

8636  WINDJAMMER DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8636 WINDJAMMER DR

4348  ST JAMES CHURCH RD   #H RALEIGH NC 27604 4348 ST JAMES CHURCH RD # H

4601  TOURNAMENT DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27612 4601 TOURNAMENT DR # 208

1241  UNIVERSITY CT   #2 RALEIGH NC 27606 1241 UNIVERSITY CT # 2

635  PONY CLUB CIR CARY NC 27519 635 PONY CLUB CIR

116  FAIRWOOD DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 116 FAIRWOOD DR

8706  WINDING RIVER WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 8706 WINDING RIVER WAY

84  HANOR LN   #C132 WENDELL NC 27591 84 HANOR LN # C132

1618  CANTERBURY RD RALEIGH NC 27608 1618 CANTERBURY RD

700  PELZER DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 700 PELZER DR

417  HILLCREST RD APEX NC 27502 417 HILLCREST RD

4717  DANSEY DR   #B RALEIGH NC 27616 4717 DANSEY DR # B

7109  SUMMERLAND DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7109 SUMMERLAND DR

2510  BOONES CREEK LN   #203 RALEIGH NC 27615 2510 BOONES CREEK LN # 203

5220  DEERGRASS CT RALEIGH NC 27613 5220 DEERGRASS CT

3517  MASSEY RIDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27616 3517 MASSEY RIDGE CT

8925  HOMETOWN DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8925 HOMETOWN DR

5003  POMFRET PT RALEIGH NC 27612 5003 POMFRET PT

5636  HOPKINS CHAPEL RD ZEBULON NC 27597 5636 HOPKINS CHAPEL RD

4608  ROCKWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27612 4608 ROCKWOOD DR

5704  MASSEY BRANCH DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 5704 MASSEY BRANCH DR

6069  BEALE LOOP RALEIGH NC 27616 6069 BEALE LOOP

181  WIND CHIME CT   #104 RALEIGH NC 27615 181 WIND CHIME CT # 104

8347  HOLLISTER HILLS DR RALEIGH NC 27616 8347 HOLLISTER HILLS DR

3950  GLEN VERDE TRL   #103 RALEIGH NC 27613 3950 GLEN VERDE TRL # 103

2104  COLIN HILL CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2104 COLIN HILL CT

508  RAMBLEWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27609 508 RAMBLEWOOD DR

4732  ALTHA ST RALEIGH NC 27606 4732 ALTHA ST

10638  CARDINGTON LN RALEIGH NC 27614 10638 CARDINGTON LN

8620  HARBOR DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8620 HARBOR DR

104  FAIRFAX LN CARY NC 27513 104 FAIRFAX LN

3605  CUMBERLAND CREEK RD   #101 RALEIGH NC 27613 5005 LADY OF THE LAKE DR

19  SUMMIT AVE RALEIGH NC 27603 19 SUMMIT AVE

7808  TUSCAN RIDGE DR WENDELL NC 27591 7808 TUSCAN RIDGE DR

JR 4714  HOYLE DR   #C RALEIGH NC 27604 4714 HOYLE DR # C

1105  GOLDEN STAR WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1105 GOLDEN STAR WAY

6620  VOSBURGH DR RALEIGH NC 27617 6620 VOSBURGH DR

12716  VICTORIA WOODS DR RALEIGH NC 27613 12716 VICTORIA WOODS DR

5914  CHIVALRY CT RALEIGH NC 27612 5914 CHIVALRY CT

R S T U V W
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27519 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 A

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 276123088 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 67 NY Y 9/5/2008 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 67 NC Y 1/1/1980 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL F 49 NY Y 9/9/2008 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL F 65 NC Y 1/1/1980 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

NL F 70 NC Y 1/1/1981 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 64 NC N 1/1/1981 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 43 OC Y 10/1/2008 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL M 41 NY Y 9/28/2008 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

NL F 38 PA Y 9/29/2008 |07-11| PRECINCT 07-11 RAL

NL M 35 NC Y 10/6/2008 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN U 68 NY Y 10/2/2008 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

UN M 68 NC Y 10/1/2008 |17-10| PRECINCT 17-10 RAL

NL F 53 NC Y 9/24/2008 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN M 42 Y 2/7/2020 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

UN M 32 SC Y 10/1/2008 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

UN M 58 CA Y 9/30/2008 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL M 35 KS Y 4/7/2022 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL F 76 GA Y 10/1/2008 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN

NL F 68 SC Y 1/1/1981 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

NL F 49 OH Y 10/7/2008 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

NL M 59 OC Y 1/1/1981 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 56 NY Y 10/20/2008 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 40 OC Y 10/10/2008 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN F 32 NC Y 10/10/2008 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

NL M 39 MA Y 10/10/2008 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

NL M 53 NC Y 3/2/2022 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

UN F 39 OC Y 10/10/2008 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

NL F 53 NY Y 10/8/2008 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 RAL

NL F 36 OC Y 7/28/2004 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL F 32 NC Y 10/10/2008 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 59 MI Y 10/21/2008 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

UN F 42 VA Y 10/23/2008 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

UN M 33 SC Y 3/25/2022 |01-45| PRECINCT 01-45 RAL

NL M 60 OC Y 10/27/2008 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

UN F 39 NC Y 7/15/2016 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

UN M 50 DC Y 10/30/2008 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 40 MI Y 1/2/2020 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL F 66 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-31| PRECINCT 01-31 RAL

NL F 54 WA Y 11/1/2008 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 72 SC Y 1/1/1983 |07-06| PRECINCT 07-06 RAL

NL F 32 VT Y 10/10/2008 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL F 40 OR Y 12/1/2008 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

UN F 34 NC Y 11/4/2008 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

UN M 49 OC Y 11/4/2008 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

UN M 37 NJ Y 1/16/2009 |01-46| PRECINCT 01-46 RAL

NL M 61 CA Y 2/5/2009 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

UN F 31 NC Y 1/28/2022 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 4/7/2009 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL M 41 Y 4/1/2022 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733
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YTD PC MASTER

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BB BC BD BE
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731
5732
5733

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001572



YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1955 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1973 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1957 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1952 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1958 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1979 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1981 |07-11| |07-11|

N 1984 |07-11| |07-11|

N 1987 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1954 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1954 |17-10| |17-10|

N 1969 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1980 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1990 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1964 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1987 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1946 |10-02| |10-02|

N 1954 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1973 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1963 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1966 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1982 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1990 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1983 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1969 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1983 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1969 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1986 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1990 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1963 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1980 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1989 |01-45| |01-45|

N 1962 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1983 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1972 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1982 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1956 |01-31| |01-31|

N 1968 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1950 |07-06| |07-06|

N 1990 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1982 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1988 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1973 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1985 |01-46| |01-46|

N 1961 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1991 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1991 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1981 |07-10| |07-10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
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5732
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YTD PC MASTER

EH840048 EH000840048 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100144072 A ACTIVE AV

EH840438 EH000840438 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100144571 A ACTIVE AV

EH840901 EH000840901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100145110 A ACTIVE AV

EH841218 EH000841218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100145494 A ACTIVE AV

EH842251 EH000842251 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100146824 A ACTIVE AV

EH842323 EH000842323 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100146914 A ACTIVE AP

EH842398 EH000842398 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100147004 A ACTIVE A1

EH843472 EH000843472 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100148282 A ACTIVE A1

EH843606 EH000843606 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100148440 A ACTIVE AP

EH843742 EH000843742 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100148595 A ACTIVE A2

EH8441 EH000008441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 1036615 A ACTIVE AP

EH844978 EH000844978 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100150099 A ACTIVE A1

EH846748 EH000846748 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100152198 A ACTIVE A1

EH846895 EH000846895 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100152374 A ACTIVE AP

EH847084 EH000847084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100152607 A ACTIVE AV

EH847483 EH000847483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100153072 A ACTIVE AV

EH848491 EH000848491 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100793968 A ACTIVE AV

EH848609 EH000848609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100154474 A ACTIVE A1

EH848781 EH000848781 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100154685 A ACTIVE A1

EH848785 EH000848785 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100154692 A ACTIVE AV

EH85024 EH000085024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9913002 A ACTIVE A1

EH850290 EH000850290 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100886941 A ACTIVE AV

EH851351 EH000851351 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100157919 A ACTIVE AV

EH851514 EH000851514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891224 A ACTIVE AV

EH851684 EH000851684 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100158372 A ACTIVE A1

EH851811 EH000851811 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100881907 A ACTIVE AV

EH852498 EH000852498 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100898859 A ACTIVE AN

EH854162 EH000854162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100161573 A ACTIVE AV

EH855556 EH000855556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100163710 A ACTIVE AV

EH856359 EH000856359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100624838 A ACTIVE AP

EH856657 EH000856657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100165024 A ACTIVE AV

EH857017 EH000857017 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100165481 A ACTIVE A1

EH857757 EH000857757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100166407 A ACTIVE AV

EH859801 EH000859801 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890032 A ACTIVE AV

EH861578 EH000861578 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100171221 A ACTIVE A1

EH863069 EH000863069 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100173101 A ACTIVE AV

EH864766 EH000864766 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100175201 A ACTIVE AP

EH865623 EH000865623 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898761 A ACTIVE AN

EH865789 EH000865789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100176444 A ACTIVE AV

EH866684 EH000866684 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100177600 A ACTIVE AV

EH868073 EH000868073 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100891117 A ACTIVE AV

EH86839 EH000086839 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9918922 A ACTIVE AV

EH868560 EH000868560 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100180075 A ACTIVE A1

EH868617 EH000868617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100180145 A ACTIVE AV

EH868727 EH000868727 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100180283 A ACTIVE AV

EH868888 EH000868888 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100180491 A ACTIVE AV

EH869298 EH000869298 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890204 A ACTIVE AV

EH869378 EH000869378 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100181100 A ACTIVE AV

EH870048 EH000870048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100633078 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED STALL CHAD ERIC

VERIFIED CALHOUN GEORGE REID

VERIFIED SCIORTINO ADRIEL MARIE

VERIFIED TAYLOR AMY GRACE

VERIFIED JUNE VIRGINIA BOLAK

VERIFICATION PENDING TUBIA TERESSA JANE

UNVERIFIED WALKER LINDSAY MARIE

UNVERIFIED VITEK CATHERINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS CYNTHIA ANN

CONFIRMATION PENDING THOMPSON KACIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSSERT SUSAN KAY

UNVERIFIED WICKWAR DEBRA ANN

UNVERIFIED DEW JUANITA CLINNETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAW TERRY LANE

VERIFIED AUGUSTINE MONICA THAZATHUKARIMPANA

VERIFIED SCIANDRA EVE SMITH

VERIFIED DAVID RAQUEL

UNVERIFIED VOGEL JENNIFER ROSE

UNVERIFIED SNYDER KIM ANN

VERIFIED SNYDER DONALD EUGENE

UNVERIFIED BONCEK WANDA S

VERIFIED HILDRETH LESLIE SMITH

VERIFIED CRUM JEFFREY BENJAMIN

VERIFIED LUCAS MICHAEL TRAVAR

UNVERIFIED BAJ TERESA SANTRY

VERIFIED CARROLL MEGAN LANCASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW LEE ROBERT ALEXANDER LOPYEN

VERIFIED RIZZO ELLIOTT CHARLES

VERIFIED RUTA KELLY SULLIVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING POOLE TEMETRICE ANNTIONETTE

VERIFIED HORTON VALERIE CAROL

UNVERIFIED HALLGREN ANN HEATHER

VERIFIED ATUKORALA GANGA KUMUDINI

VERIFIED GOERSS JANE CATHERINE

UNVERIFIED RAMIREZ ORTIZ EFRAIN

VERIFIED TERRERO NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT MICHAEL EUGENE

UNVERIFIED NEW SCARBORO BOBBY WARREN

VERIFIED MCCLOUD MARTEL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HANSEN TAYLOR MARK

VERIFIED CORL JUSTIN ANDREW

VERIFIED ROBINETTE JANET KREBS

UNVERIFIED HOLMAN CHRISTIAN ANDREW ANTHONY

VERIFIED GARDNER TAMIKA LYNETTE

VERIFIED FAGG HANNAH RAFOLS

VERIFIED JENSEN CHRISTOF M

VERIFIED VAIR BRITTNEY ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED WHEELER THOMAS PERRY

VERIFIED BOEHLING MARIA ELLEN
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213  DARTMOUTH RD RALEIGH NC 27609 213 DARTMOUTH RD

IV 9817  ADLIE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9817 ADLIE DR

5800  ENCHANTED CREEK CIR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5800 ENCHANTED CREEK CIR

453  BARNARD CASTLE CT ROLESVILLE NC 27571 453 BARNARD CASTLE CT

404  VODIN ST WAKE FOREST NC 27587 404 VODIN ST

2504  HUNTSMAN TRL ZEBULON NC 27597 2504 HUNTSMAN TRL

329  MARSHCROFT WAY ROLESVILLE NC 27571 329 MARSHCROFT WAY

2120  VIRGINIA DARE PL RALEIGH NC 27610 2120 VIRGINIA DARE PL

2808  BARMETTLER ST RALEIGH NC 27607 2808 BARMETTLER ST

13929  POSSUM TRACK RD RALEIGH NC 27614 13929 POSSUM TRACK RD

403  PERSHING RD RALEIGH NC 27608 403 PERSHING RD

9004  CASCADE CREEK CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9004 CASCADE CREEK CT

6722  MAGNOLIA CT RALEIGH NC 27612 6722 MAGNOLIA CT

587  CANVAS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 587 CANVAS DR

104  BRUSH STREAM DR CARY NC 27511 104 BRUSH STREAM DR

401 W HARGETT ST   #504 RALEIGH NC 27603 401 W HARGETT ST # 504

1381  COZY OAK AVE CARY NC 27519 3724 NATIONAL DR

202  THORN HOLLOW DR APEX NC 27523 202 THORN HOLLOW DR

2104  ECHO GLEN LN APEX NC 27523 2104 ECHO GLEN LN

JR 2104  ECHO GLEN LN APEX NC 27523 2104 ECHO GLEN LN

12717  VICTORY CHURCH RD RALEIGH NC 27613 12717 VICTORY CHURCH RD

2108  MILLPINE DR RALEIGH NC 27614 2108 MILLPINE DR

1605  STRATEGY WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1605 STRATEGY WAY

7820  FEATHERSTONE DR   #H RALEIGH NC 27615 7820 FEATHERSTONE DR # H

10634  CARDINGTON LN RALEIGH NC 27614 10634 CARDINGTON LN

2121  SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2121 SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP

912  PEBBLEBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 912 PEBBLEBROOK DR

5101  TRINITY KNOLL RD   #307 RALEIGH NC 27607 5101 TRINITY KNOLL RD # 307

4124  FIELD OAK DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4124 FIELD OAK DR

116  KAREN CT CARY NC 27511 116 KAREN CT

1202  BRAEMAR HIGHLAND DR ZEBULON NC 27597 1202 BRAEMAR HIGHLAND DR

120  WHITE SANDS DR CARY NC 27513 120 WHITE SANDS DR

1716  GLENGATE CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1716 GLENGATE CIR

1055  HATCHES POND LN   #236 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1055 HATCHES POND LN # 236

3009  VARCROFT RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3009 VARCROFT RD

206  MEADOW RUN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 206 MEADOW RUN

3708  COACH LANTERN AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3708 COACH LANTERN AVE

1025 S MAIN ST ROLESVILLE NC 27571 1025 S MAIN ST

713  CENTENNIAL PKWY   #115 RALEIGH NC 27606 713 CENTENNIAL PKWY # 115

10009  LIGON MILL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 10009 LIGON MILL RD

2421  BASIL DR RALEIGH NC 27612 2421 BASIL DR

115  ESCHER LN CARY NC 27511 115 ESCHER LN

1611  BURNLEY DR CARY NC 27511 1611 BURNLEY DR

505  REDFORD PLACE DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 505 REDFORD PLACE DR

4901  RAMPART ST RALEIGH NC 27609 4901 RAMPART ST

9101  FAWN HILL CT RALEIGH NC 27617 9101 FAWN HILL CT

2701  ENVILLE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2701 ENVILLE CT

JR 707  RED HORSE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 707 RED HORSE WAY

202 W ACADEMY ST WENDELL NC 27591 202 W ACADEMY ST
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RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27511 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

STE 212 RALEIGH NC 276124873 O

APEX NC 27523 W

APEX NC 27523 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 I

RALEIGH NC 27614 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 O

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27511 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27511 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

WENDELL NC 27591 U
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UN M 43 SC Y 4/15/2009 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

NL M 80 IN Y 1/29/2009 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 42 NY Y 5/7/2009 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL F 58 OK Y 5/11/2009 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 74 NY Y 6/2/2009 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL F 36 FL Y 6/4/2009 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 UNC

NL F 31 MD Y 6/5/2009 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

UN F 72 NY Y 6/12/2009 |10-05| PRECINCT 10-05 UNC

NL F 60 OH Y 7/1/2009 |01-02| PRECINCT 01-02 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 7/6/2009 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

NL F 73 IN Y 8/19/1997 |01-12| PRECINCT 01-12 RAL

NL F 68 NY N 7/29/2009 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 40 NC Y 8/27/2009 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 73 NC Y 8/31/2009 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN F 73 OC Y 9/1/2009 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

NL F 56 NY Y 9/9/2009 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

HL F 43 Y 9/22/2020 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 39 IN Y 10/7/2009 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 UNC

UN F 57 OH Y 9/30/2009 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN M 66 OH Y 9/30/2009 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 65 NC Y 1/1/1983 |08-08| PRECINCT 08-08 UNC

UN U 52 Y 2/10/2022 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL M 54 IN Y 11/18/2009 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN M 31 NC Y 3/14/2022 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL F 31 MD Y 11/25/2009 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 12/30/2021 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 MOR

NL M 31 Y 4/4/2022 |01-18| PRECINCT 01-18 RAL

NL M 30 OH Y 1/25/2010 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 51 NJ Y 2/25/2010 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 WF

NL F 37 NC Y 8/20/2018 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL F 52 NC Y 3/18/2010 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 45 MI Y 3/25/2010 |04-19| PRECINCT 04-19 CAR

NL F 61 OC Y 4/9/2010 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL U 71 Y 3/4/2022 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

HL M 34 OC Y 4/23/2010 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

UN M 58 OC Y 7/26/2010 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 53 PA Y 8/10/2010 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

UN M 37 NC Y 3/17/2022 |19-16| PRECINCT 19-16 UNC

NL M 30 PA Y 8/23/2010 |01-23| PRECINCT 01-23 RAL

NL M 31 SC Y 9/2/2010 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN M 33 NC Y 3/14/2022 |07-03| PRECINCT 07-03 RAL

NL F 68 PA Y 1/1/1983 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL M 30 TX Y 9/30/2010 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL F 45 MI Y 9/24/2010 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL F 31 NC Y 10/1/2010 |01-30| PRECINCT 01-30 RAL

NL M 56 LA Y 9/29/2010 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 30 FL N 3/7/2022 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 UNC

NL M 66 NC Y 9/22/2010 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

UN U 30 Y 9/24/2018 |10-02| PRECINCT 10-02 WEN
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RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10B 10C 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10F 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10D 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14
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34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1942 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1980 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1964 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1948 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1986 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1991 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1950 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1962 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1991 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1949 |01-12| |01-12|

N 1954 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1982 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1949 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1949 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1966 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1979 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1983 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1965 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1956 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1957 |08-08| |08-08|

N 1970 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1968 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1991 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1991 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1991 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1991 |01-18| |01-18|

N 1992 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1971 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1985 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1970 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1977 |04-19| |04-19|

N 1961 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1951 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1988 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1964 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1969 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1985 |19-16| |19-16|

N 1992 |01-23| |01-23|

N 1991 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1989 |07-03| |07-03|

N 1954 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1992 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1977 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1991 |01-30| |01-30|

N 1966 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1992 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1956 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1992 |10-02| |10-02|
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YTD PC MASTER

EH870221 EH000870221 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100182207 A ACTIVE A1

EH87030 EH000087030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9919288 A ACTIVE AV

EH87058 EH000087058 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9919348 A ACTIVE AV

EH870915 EH000870915 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100256306 A ACTIVE AV

EH872664 EH000872664 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100185499 A ACTIVE AV

EH872690 EH000872690 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100185541 A ACTIVE AV

EH872768 EH000872768 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100185662 A ACTIVE AV

EH873158 EH000873158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100186235 A ACTIVE AV

EH873207 EH000873207 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100186295 A ACTIVE AV

EH87364 EH000087364 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9920087 A ACTIVE AV

EH874017 EH000874017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884110 A ACTIVE AV

EH87424 EH000087424 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9920305 A ACTIVE AV

EH874558 EH000874558 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100188066 A ACTIVE AV

EH874900 EH000874900 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100188746 A ACTIVE A1

EH875733 EH000875733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100190000 A ACTIVE AV

EH876656 EH000876656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100191229 A ACTIVE AV

EH876728 EH000876728 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100191326 A ACTIVE AV

EH876803 EH000876803 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100890548 A ACTIVE AV

EH876847 EH000876847 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100191470 A ACTIVE AV

EH877355 EH000877355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100192100 A ACTIVE AV

EH880362 EH000880362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100196447 A ACTIVE A1

EH881037 EH000881037 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885530 A ACTIVE AV

EH881555 EH000881555 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100198108 A ACTIVE AV

EH881950 EH000881950 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100881901 A ACTIVE AV

EH882387 EH000882387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100199049 A ACTIVE AV

EH88341 EH000088341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9922705 A ACTIVE AV

EH883757 EH000883757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100200599 A ACTIVE AV

EH884452 EH000884452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100201457 A ACTIVE A1

EH885995 EH000885995 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100235216 A ACTIVE AP

EH887250 EH000887250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100204742 A ACTIVE A1

EH88819 EH000088819 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9925088 A ACTIVE A1

EH888510 EH000888510 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100206178 A ACTIVE AP

EH888857 EH000888857 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882568 A ACTIVE AV

EH889382 EH000889382 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100207250 A ACTIVE AV

EH889425 EH000889425 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100207307 A ACTIVE AV

EH890231 EH000890231 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100208272 A ACTIVE AP

EH891058 EH000891058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898611 A ACTIVE AP

EH891131 EH000891131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100209370 A ACTIVE AV

EH891804 EH000891804 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100210225 A ACTIVE A1

EH892140 EH000892140 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100210641 A ACTIVE AV

EH893110 EH000893110 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100211776 A ACTIVE AV

EH894229 EH000894229 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100213117 A ACTIVE AV

EH895171 EH000895171 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100465408 A ACTIVE AV

EH896137 EH000896137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884306 A ACTIVE AV

EH896688 EH000896688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100848511 A ACTIVE AV

EH898960 EH000898960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100219052 A ACTIVE AV

EH899014 EH000899014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100773496 A ACTIVE AV

EH899075 EH000899075 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100219211 A ACTIVE AV

EH899520 EH000899520 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100219779 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED BATTS JONATHAN NEAL

VERIFIED CHAMP MEREDYTH M

VERIFIED FARRAR STEPHEN GERALD

VERIFIED FLORENCE JEFFREY DEONTA

VERIFIED JARVI MICHAEL GARY

VERIFIED AMMONS ELIZABETH ELLEN

VERIFIED DEAN JESSE THOMAS

VERIFIED EVANS NOVELLA LEEANN

VERIFIED AGAPITO RANDY ZABALA

VERIFIED KING RUSSELL EDWARD

VERIFIED CURRY KRYSTEE ALANA

VERIFIED SINK MALINDA MURPHY

VERIFIED MARVIN HANNAH GARDNER

UNVERIFIED THOMAS ABRAHAM

VERIFIED BAUL BRANDY KRYSTLE

VERIFIED COLE BRANDON MELROSE

VERIFIED JONES PATRICIA HOUCHINS

VERIFIED EDICK JASON DAVID

VERIFIED RICHARDSON KATELYN HARRIS

VERIFIED BORDE ADITI RAJENDRA

UNVERIFIED SYLVESTER DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED MENDONCA MICHELY AVANZI MATOS

VERIFIED GOLASZEWSKI JOSEPH JOHN

VERIFIED SANTIAGO JESSICA DENECE

VERIFIED COGAN STEPHEN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED LORD MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFIED JAMES KRISTEN MARIE

UNVERIFIED HOGGARD LAKEISHA LAVETT

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL ALFREDA WASHINGTON

UNVERIFIED POOSA MANISHA

UNVERIFIED JACKSON TERRY DON

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTRONG STEPHANIE QUINN

VERIFIED ROBERSON JULIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MASON BAYARD COLLY

VERIFIED SOTO MELANIE BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MUMMA LINDSAY SAPP

VERIFICATION PENDING VASQUEZ RENE

VERIFIED SMETANA JENNIFER SUMMER

UNVERIFIED BEATON RACHEL JOYNER

VERIFIED FINERGHTY SEAN PATRICK

VERIFIED GLENN ALEC JAMESON

VERIFIED POLLITT HENRY ROWE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS THOMAS JOSHUA

VERIFIED ARCHIBALD MARCUS LAMONT

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JASMINE CHANELLE

VERIFIED ROBINSON JUSTIN MARK

VERIFIED HIGGINSON LAURA CHANNING

VERIFIED KOCHUBA ANGELA EVANS

UNVERIFIED SPOSITO THOMAS VINCENT
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JR 8620  CAROLINGIAN CT RALEIGH NC 27615 8620 CAROLINGIAN CT

7816  HARDWICK DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7816 HARDWICK DR

108  ESCHER LN CARY NC 27511 108 ESCHER LN

4021  BELLA PARK TRL   #226 RALEIGH NC 27613 4021 BELLA PARK TRL # 226

1193  DUKE FARM DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1193 DUKE FARM DR

503  TILDEN ST RALEIGH NC 27605 503 TILDEN ST

2622  CARTIER DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2622 CARTIER DR

1008  BRIGHTON RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1008 BRIGHTON RD

1208  REDWOOD VALLEY LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1208 REDWOOD VALLEY LN

3244  DONLIN DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3244 DONLIN DR

4121  BREWSTER DR RALEIGH NC 27606 4121 BREWSTER DR

2014  STONEYRIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27614 2014 STONEYRIDGE DR

11101  BREMERTON CT RALEIGH NC 27613 11101 BREMERTON CT

9619  ALLSBROOKE DR RALEIGH NC 27613 9619 ALLSBROOKE DR

3757  JAMESTOWN CIR RALEIGH NC 27609 3757 JAMESTOWN CIR

1317  TRAILING ROSE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1317 TRAILING ROSE CT

1166  HAYNES ST RALEIGH NC 27604 1166 HAYNES ST

5820  MCCRIMMON PKWY   #407 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5820 MCCRIMMON PKWY # 407

3406  PIPING PLOVER DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3406 PIPING PLOVER DR

10330  SABLEWOOD DR   #110 RALEIGH NC 27617 10330 SABLEWOOD DR # 110

1025  TRADITIONS MEADOW DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1025 TRADITIONS MEADOW DR

4408  MAJOR LORING WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 4408 MAJOR LORING WAY

JR 4028  ENFIELD RIDGE DR CARY NC 27519 4028 ENFIELD RIDGE DR

2405  LAUREL VALLEY WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 2405 LAUREL VALLEY WAY

JR 8620  NEUSE LANDING LN   #103 RALEIGH NC 27616 8620 NEUSE LANDING LN # 103

10616  SOMA CT RALEIGH NC 27613 10616 SOMA CT

11605  CHIPAWAY CT RALEIGH NC 27614 11605 CHIPAWAY CT

5005  BAFFIN CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5005 BAFFIN CT

803  DALEWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27610 803 DALEWOOD DR

3039  BURLAP DR APEX NC 27523 3039 BURLAP DR

5025  HOPKINS CHAPEL RD ZEBULON NC 27597 5025 HOPKINS CHAPEL RD

13029  TOWNFIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27614 13029 TOWNFIELD DR

5200  SUMMIT MANOR LN   #218 RALEIGH NC 27613 5200 SUMMIT MANOR LN # 218

417 W PEACE ST   #831 RALEIGH NC 27603 417 W PEACE ST # 831

4701  LANDOVER DALE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4701 LANDOVER DALE DR

10905  SIX FORKS RD RALEIGH NC 27614 10905 SIX FORKS RD

5008  BABBLING BROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27610 5008 BABBLING BROOK DR

409  CHATTERSON DR RALEIGH NC 27615 409 CHATTERSON DR

7429  MATHERLY DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7429 MATHERLY DR

4315  OAKTHORNE WAY RALEIGH NC 27613 4315 OAKTHORNE WAY

3117  LARIAT RIDGE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3117 LARIAT RIDGE DR

407 N BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH NC 27604 407 N BLOODWORTH ST

102  FERRIS WHEEL CT CARY NC 27513 102 FERRIS WHEEL CT

4221  STANDING ROCK WAY RALEIGH NC 27604 4221 STANDING ROCK WAY

4813  HALLAM WAY RALEIGH NC 27616 842 COLT DR

112  SOUTHWOLD DR CARY NC 27519 112 SOUTHWOLD DR

6058  VIKING DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6058 VIKING DR

7028  COPPERLEAF PL CARY NC 27519 7028 COPPERLEAF PL

716  MALBAY LN RALEIGH NC 27615 716 MALBAY LN
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RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 A

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27523 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

CARY NC 27513 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

WAKE FOREST NC 275874609 B

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 O

RALEIGH NC 27615 W
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NL M 31 NC Y 10/6/2010 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 77 CA Y 1/1/1984 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL M 75 PA Y 1/1/1984 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL M 31 NC Y 5/8/2012 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 38 CA Y 10/29/2010 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 ROL

NL F 30 NC Y 10/29/2010 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL M 30 NC Y 10/29/2010 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 10/12/2010 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL M 38 FL Y 10/14/2010 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL M 64 FL Y 1/1/1984 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

UN F 30 Y 1/18/2022 |01-48| PRECINCT 01-48 RAL

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1983 |13-10| PRECINCT 13-10 RAL

NL F 30 NC Y 10/25/2010 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

UN M 79 OC Y 11/2/2010 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

UN F 39 DC Y 11/5/2010 |01-36| PRECINCT 01-36 RAL

NL M 43 NH Y 11/9/2010 |19-20| PRECINCT 19-20 WF

UN F 75 WV Y 11/19/2010 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL U 40 Y 3/9/2022 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 30 VA Y 12/16/2010 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

UN F 30 Y 12/28/2010 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 72 NY Y 2/9/2011 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN F 43 OC Y 1/28/2022 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 64 PA Y 3/2/2011 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 35 NC Y 12/30/2021 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 46 OH Y 3/14/2011 |13-09| PRECINCT 13-09 RAL

NL M 70 MN Y 1/1/1982 |08-07| PRECINCT 08-07 UNC

NL F 42 PA Y 4/5/2011 |02-03| PRECINCT 02-03 UNC

NL F 48 NC Y 4/18/2011 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL F 74 NC Y 1/1/1991 |01-28| PRECINCT 01-28 RAL

NL F 46 OC Y 6/2/2011 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL M 60 NC Y 1/1/1982 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL F 49 TN Y 6/21/2011 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 30 Y 12/29/2021 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 31 VA Y 6/30/2011 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL F 32 SC Y 7/1/2011 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

UN F 36 OH Y 7/13/2011 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

HL M 58 IN Y 4/1/2022 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 7/25/2011 |02-06| PRECINCT 02-06 RAL

UN F 29 NC Y 8/2/2011 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

UN M 51 PA Y 8/4/2011 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 29 OH Y 8/12/2011 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL M 29 NC Y 8/25/2011 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

NL M 40 NC Y 3/15/2016 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL M 30 NC Y 1/20/2022 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 5/21/2021 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL M 45 WV Y 9/29/2011 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 31 VA Y 8/11/2020 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 52 VA Y 10/13/2011 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

UN M 48 OH Y 9/28/2011 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817
5818
5819
5820
5821
5822
5823
5824
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 15

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817
5818
5819
5820
5821
5822
5823
5824
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
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YTD PC MASTER

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817
5818
5819
5820
5821
5822
5823
5824
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817
5818
5819
5820
5821
5822
5823
5824
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817
5818
5819
5820
5821
5822
5823
5824
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1945 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1947 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1991 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1984 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1992 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1992 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1991 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1984 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1958 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1992 |01-48| |01-48|

N 1959 |13-10| |13-10|

N 1992 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1943 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1983 |01-36| |01-36|

N 1979 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1947 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1982 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1992 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1992 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1950 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1979 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1958 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1987 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1976 |13-09| |13-09|

N 1952 |08-07| |08-07|

N 1980 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1974 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1948 |01-28| |01-28|

N 1976 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1962 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1973 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1992 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1991 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1990 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1986 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1964 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1993 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1993 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1971 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1993 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1993 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1982 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1992 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1993 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1977 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1991 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1970 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1974 |02-01| |02-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5783
5784
5785
5786
5787
5788
5789
5790
5791
5792
5793
5794
5795
5796
5797
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817
5818
5819
5820
5821
5822
5823
5824
5825
5826
5827
5828
5829
5830
5831
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YTD PC MASTER

EH899678 EH000899678 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100219982 A ACTIVE A1

EH900254 EH000900254 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100220754 A ACTIVE AV

EH900569 EH000900569 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100221171 A ACTIVE AV

EH90210 EH000090210 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9930254 A ACTIVE AV

EH903375 EH000903375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100646167 A ACTIVE A1

EH903503 EH000903503 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100224914 A ACTIVE AP

EH90353 EH000090353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9930742 A ACTIVE AV

EH904082 EH000904082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100733945 A ACTIVE AV

EH905070 EH000905070 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887355 A ACTIVE AV

EH905673 EH000905673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100227553 A ACTIVE AP

EH906219 EH000906219 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100228208 A ACTIVE AV

EH90685 EH000090685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9931442 A ACTIVE AV

EH907106 EH000907106 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100829171 A ACTIVE AV

EH908199 EH000908199 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100230678 A ACTIVE AV

EH90821 EH000090821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9931682 A ACTIVE AV

EH908486 EH000908486 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897471 A ACTIVE AP

EH908568 EH000908568 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100231128 A ACTIVE AP

EH908896 EH000908896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100231563 A ACTIVE AV

EH911282 EH000911282 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100234894 A ACTIVE AP

EH911621 EH000911621 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100790112 A ACTIVE AV

EH913030 EH000913030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100237276 A ACTIVE AV

EH913124 EH000913124 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100832292 A ACTIVE AV

EH91331 EH000091331 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9932815 A ACTIVE AV

EH913336 EH000913336 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100237585 A ACTIVE AV

EH913595 EH000913595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100790473 A ACTIVE AV

EH913851 EH000913851 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100238108 A ACTIVE AV

EH913901 EH000913901 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897622 A ACTIVE AP

EH915233 EH000915233 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100239546 A ACTIVE A1

EH915513 EH000915513 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888754 A ACTIVE AV

EH915874 EH000915874 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100240271 A ACTIVE AV

EH916365 EH000916365 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100240939 A ACTIVE AV

EH916910 EH000916910 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100241663 A ACTIVE AV

EH918421 EH000918421 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100243658 A ACTIVE AV

EH919069 EH000919069 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100244532 A ACTIVE AV

EH919714 EH000919714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886695 A ACTIVE AV

EH919770 EH000919770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100245425 A ACTIVE AV

EH920657 EH000920657 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100246692 A ACTIVE AV

EH920753 EH000920753 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100246850 A ACTIVE AV

EH921363 EH000921363 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100247883 A ACTIVE AV

EH92157 EH000092157 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9934751 A ACTIVE AV

EH922297 EH000922297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100250042 A ACTIVE AV

EH922738 EH000922738 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100250622 A ACTIVE AV

EH924662 EH000924662 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100253182 A ACTIVE AV

EH92467 EH000092467 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 9935424 A ACTIVE AV

EH925359 EH000925359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100899369 A ACTIVE AN

EH925428 EH000925428 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100254155 A ACTIVE AV

EH925831 EH000925831 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100885685 A ACTIVE AP

EH926453 EH000926453 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100255482 A ACTIVE AV

EH926730 EH000926730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100255837 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON LYDIA NICOLE

VERIFIED BJORNSTAD CHRISTOPHER SEAN

VERIFIED SUTLER VICTORIA ALLISON

VERIFIED LASSITER JAN ANNETTE

UNVERIFIED CEVALLOS-JARRIN DAVID MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWMAN MADISON GRACE

VERIFIED SHAVER DENNIS EUGENE

VERIFIED SHANKER ALEXANDER MICHAEL

VERIFIED LYTTON JACQUELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING CROISSANT CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED ONEILL WENDY SUE

VERIFIED DECKARD LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED SPEARS KRISTI MARIE

VERIFIED ONEILL DAMON RICHARD

VERIFIED STAYTON MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING YANKOGLU ALEXANDRA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER MARCY DAWN

VERIFIED BUNCH TERRICK MONTEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBBINS JACOB LLOYD

VERIFIED BURTON BRANDON EDWARD

VERIFIED MUELLER MARINNA RENAE

VERIFIED BOWERS NATASHA ANALISE

VERIFIED RAFFERTY CHARLENE ANN

VERIFIED ENTERLINE ANDREEA JOY

VERIFIED ICENHOUR SHANNON BROOKE

VERIFIED BUTLER ALLISON MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGUS LOUIS JOHN

UNVERIFIED PIERCE JENNIFER LEE

VERIFIED MERIMS ALLISON IRENE

VERIFIED CORONADO SYDNEY SMITH

VERIFIED TERCIOGLU SUNA AKMAN

VERIFIED OKWOSHAH JULIET OGECHUKWU

VERIFIED GERMANA GAIL CATHERINE

VERIFIED FRANCIS TAYLOR BRIANA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SAMANTHA SHAVONN

VERIFIED JONES REGINALD EFRAIM

VERIFIED HENSHAW ERIN ALICE GALATEA

VERIFIED JACKSON REBEKAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MULLER HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED PICKLES DAVID BRYAN

VERIFIED SMITH BRANDON SAUL

VERIFIED TAYLOR AVORY NATHANIEL ONEAL

VERIFIED BARBIERI JEAN

VERIFIED BLUESTONE DELORES BERGAD

UNVERIFIED NEW OSORO DORCAS CHESANG

VERIFIED PARO KRISTEN DELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING TSANTLES TAYLOR JAMES

VERIFIED TYLER BARRY LAMONT

VERIFIED COLEMAN GORDON

L M N O P Q
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

1900  GROVE POINT CT RALEIGH NC 27609 1900 GROVE POINT CT

4212  WHITE KESTREL DR RALEIGH NC 27616 4212 WHITE KESTREL DR

9341  LANGWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27617 9341 LANGWOOD DR

1203  WAKE FOREST RD RALEIGH NC 27604 1203 WAKE FOREST RD

1308  LEGACY GREENE AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1308 LEGACY GREENE AVE

241  DANIEL RIDGE RD WENDELL NC 27591 241 DANIEL RIDGE RD

2605  PINE CREEK CT RALEIGH NC 27613 2605 PINE CREEK CT

2513  SADDLERIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 2513 SADDLERIDGE DR

7329  STUART DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7329 STUART DR

7336  DUNSANY CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7336 DUNSANY CT

3555  RISE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3555 RISE DR

8625  WHEELING DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8625 WHEELING DR

600  MOORE ST ZEBULON NC 27597 600 MOORE ST

3555  RISE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3555 RISE DR

106  MISS GEORGIA CT CARY NC 27511 106 MISS GEORGIA CT

616  OBERLIN RD   #535 RALEIGH NC 27605 616 OBERLIN RD # 535

914  CHANNING PARK CIR CARY NC 27519 914 CHANNING PARK CIR

3900  IRON HORSE RD RALEIGH NC 27616 3900 IRON HORSE RD

1713  WINTER WALK CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1713 WINTER WALK CIR

2625  DUN LORING DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2625 DUN LORING DR

7770  MIDTOWN MARKET AVE   #309 RALEIGH NC 27616 7770 MIDTOWN MARKET AVE # 309

809  PRECIPICE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 809 PRECIPICE WAY

5411  PHILLIPSBURG DR RALEIGH NC 27613 5411 PHILLIPSBURG DR

2010  HODGES CREEK DR   #106 RALEIGH NC 27609 2010 HODGES CREEK DR # 106

2400  WORTHING CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2400 WORTHING CT

921  MADISON AVE CARY NC 27513 921 MADISON AVE

III 2107  ABBY KNOLL DR APEX NC 27502 2107 ABBY KNOLL DR

12213  GALWAY DR RALEIGH NC 27613 12213 GALWAY DR

102  JOUST CT CARY NC 27513 102 JOUST CT

1047  SUMMERHOUSE RD CARY NC 27519 1047 SUMMERHOUSE RD

1260  MAGNOLIA ROW TRL APEX NC 27502 1260 MAGNOLIA ROW TRL

6505  CENTURY OAK CT RALEIGH NC 27613 6505 CENTURY OAK CT

12010  DIAMOND CREEK RD   #104 RALEIGH NC 27614 12010 DIAMOND CREEK RD # 104

1005  MARILYN DR RALEIGH NC 27607 1005 MARILYN DR

2811  CALLIOPE WAY   #203 RALEIGH NC 27616 2811 CALLIOPE WAY # 203

JR 4700  RIVERWOOD CIR   #205 RALEIGH NC 27612 4700 RIVERWOOD CIR # 205

106  OLD ROCKHAMPTON LN CARY NC 27513 106 OLD ROCKHAMPTON LN

3956  ZEBULON RD ZEBULON NC 27597 3956 ZEBULON RD

303  APPLECROSS DR CARY NC 27511 303 APPLECROSS DR

8712  COLESBURY DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8712 COLESBURY DR

7261  SHELLBURNE DR RALEIGH NC 27612 7261 SHELLBURNE DR

420  HUNSFORD PL WAKE FOREST NC 27587 420 HUNSFORD PL

205  KILMORACK DR CARY NC 27511 205 KILMORACK DR

7409  WINGFOOT DR RALEIGH NC 27615 7409 WINGFOOT DR

5443  WADE PARK BLVD   #1215 RALEIGH NC 27607 5443 WADE PARK BLVD # 1215

2732  CASHLIN DR RALEIGH NC 27616 2732 CASHLIN DR

4920  GRANITE LAKE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4920 GRANITE LAKE DR

5501  CREEK RIDGE LN   #O RALEIGH NC 27607 5501 CREEK RIDGE LN # O

JR 1308  QUINN RD   #103 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1308 QUINN RD # 103

R S T U V W
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27513 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

CARY NC 27513 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 O

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 U

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27607 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 29 NC Y 10/18/2011 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL M 51 WA Y 11/8/2011 |19-17| PRECINCT 19-17 RAL

NL F 34 VA Y 10/17/2011 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

HL M 29 FL Y 10/26/2018 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 WF

NL F 29 OH Y 12/8/2011 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 WEN

NL M 68 IL Y 1/1/1984 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 1/24/2020 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL F 29 N 2/14/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL M 50 PA Y 12/29/2011 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 43 OC Y 1/3/2012 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL M 78 IN Y 1/1/1984 |13-02| PRECINCT 13-02 RAL

NL F 29 Y 11/29/2020 |09-03| PRECINCT 09-03 ZEB

NL M 45 MA Y 1/9/2012 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 CAR

NL M 76 NM Y 1/1/1987 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL F 28 NC Y 3/23/2022 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

NL F 42 OH Y 1/24/2012 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 28 NC Y 2/6/2012 |17-11| PRECINCT 17-11 RAL

NL M 29 FL Y 2/23/2012 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL M 29 Y 9/21/2020 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

NL F 28 WA Y 3/9/2012 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 28 Y 1/3/2021 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

NL F 73 MI Y 1/1/1984 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

NL F 28 IL Y 3/9/2012 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL F 28 VA Y 9/22/2020 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL F 28 NY Y 3/9/2012 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

UN U 28 Y 3/24/2022 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL F 28 TX Y 3/12/2012 |08-04| PRECINCT 08-04 UNC

NL F 28 NC Y 2/23/2022 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

UN F 29 NC Y 3/13/2012 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 57 OC Y 3/10/2012 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

UN F 45 OC Y 3/16/2012 |02-02| PRECINCT 02-02 UNC

NL F 81 NJ Y 4/2/2012 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 4/9/2012 |01-33| PRECINCT 01-33 RAL

NL U 28 Y 2/8/2022 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

UN M 28 PA Y 4/10/2012 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN M 28 NC Y 4/13/2012 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL F 29 NC Y 4/13/2012 |09-01| PRECINCT 09-01 UNC

NL F 29 NY Y 5/2/2012 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

NL M 62 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL M 30 Y 6/4/2012 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN M 30 MA Y 7/2/2012 |19-11| PRECINCT 19-11 WF

NL F 67 NY Y 7/3/2012 |04-10| PRECINCT 04-10 CAR

NL F 80 PA Y 1/1/1984 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

UN U 34 Y 4/7/2022 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 33 VA Y 4/30/2012 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

UN U 29 Y 2/1/2022 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 UNC

UN M 49 MS Y 6/18/2012 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL M 34 DC Y 7/5/2012 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10A 14

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10A 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

66 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BB BC BD BE
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1971 |19-17| |19-17|

N 1988 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1959 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1993 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1993 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1954 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1993 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1993 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1972 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1979 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1944 |13-02| |13-02|

N 1993 |09-03| |09-03|

N 1977 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1946 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1994 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1980 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1994 |17-11| |17-11|

N 1993 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1993 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1994 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1994 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1949 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1994 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1994 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1994 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1994 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1994 |08-04| |08-04|

N 1994 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1993 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1965 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1977 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1941 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1993 |01-33| |01-33|

N 1994 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1994 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1994 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1993 |09-01| |09-01|

N 1993 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1960 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1992 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1992 |19-11| |19-11|

N 1955 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1942 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1988 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1989 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1993 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1973 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1988 |19-06| |19-06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839
5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5859
5860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865
5866
5867
5868
5869
5870
5871
5872
5873
5874
5875
5876
5877
5878
5879
5880
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YTD PC MASTER

EH926941 EH000926941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100256121 A ACTIVE AV

EH927450 EH000927450 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100256804 A ACTIVE AV

EH927739 EH000927739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100257202 A ACTIVE AV

EH928569 EH000928569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100258319 A ACTIVE AV

EH928846 EH000928846 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100532713 A ACTIVE AP

EH928855 EH000928855 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887960 A ACTIVE AV

EH930256 EH000930256 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100260553 A ACTIVE AV

EH930453 EH000930453 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100260803 A ACTIVE AV

EH931121 EH000931121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100261695 A ACTIVE AV

EH931814 EH000931814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100262568 A ACTIVE AV

EH932335 EH000932335 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890685 A ACTIVE AV

EH933408 EH000933408 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100264665 A ACTIVE AV

EH935771 EH000935771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100267859 A ACTIVE AV

EH936322 EH000936322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100268493 A ACTIVE AV

EH936508 EH000936508 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100887231 A ACTIVE AV

EH936554 EH000936554 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100268772 A ACTIVE AV

EH937281 EH000937281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100269642 A ACTIVE AV

EH937748 EH000937748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898777 A ACTIVE AN

EH939700 EH000939700 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100272718 A ACTIVE AV

EH940366 EH000940366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100273646 A ACTIVE AV

EH94070 EH000094070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9938928 A ACTIVE AP

EH940918 EH000940918 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100274521 A ACTIVE AV

EH94218 EH000094218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9939265 A ACTIVE AP

EH943360 EH000943360 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100277619 A ACTIVE AV

EH945175 EH000945175 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100279893 A ACTIVE AV

EH946512 EH000946512 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100281704 A ACTIVE AV

EH947409 EH000947409 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100282952 A ACTIVE AV

EH947713 EH000947713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100283354 A ACTIVE AV

EH949018 EH000949018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100284942 A ACTIVE AP

EH949321 EH000949321 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100285315 A ACTIVE AV

EH949892 EH000949892 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100286055 A ACTIVE A1

EH94995 EH000094995 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9941086 A ACTIVE AP

EH950224 EH000950224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100286525 A ACTIVE AV

EH950604 EH000950604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100287039 A ACTIVE AV

EH952251 EH000952251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100289137 A ACTIVE AP

EH952778 EH000952778 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100289771 A ACTIVE AV

EH954386 EH000954386 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100291877 A ACTIVE AV

EH955503 EH000955503 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100293309 A ACTIVE AV

EH956333 EH000956333 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100294417 A ACTIVE AV

EH956810 EH000956810 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100295072 A ACTIVE AP

EH957538 EH000957538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100296102 A ACTIVE AV

EH957568 EH000957568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100296148 A ACTIVE AP

EH957629 EH000957629 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100296232 A ACTIVE AV

EH958844 EH000958844 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100298063 A ACTIVE AV

EH959141 EH000959141 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100807154 A ACTIVE AV

EH959550 EH000959550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100299194 A ACTIVE AV

EH959572 EH000959572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897564 A ACTIVE AP

EH960354 EH000960354 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100300239 A ACTIVE AV

EH960864 EH000960864 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100300861 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ALSAY JERRY CURTIS

VERIFIED PALACKO DONNA LEE

VERIFIED HOROWITZ ZACHARY LEWIS

VERIFIED HARDY NICOLE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROLLINS LACY MCCLURE

VERIFIED MCCORMICK CAROL ELAINE

VERIFIED CLINGER TRACY ANN

VERIFIED DAVIS MORGAN RENE

VERIFIED PETKO ANNE MARIE

VERIFIED MULL CURTIS

VERIFIED CONNELL MARGARET M

VERIFIED ELATFI LALLA FATIMZAHRA

VERIFIED TONDEUR BRIGITTE ANNA SCOTHON

VERIFIED FORD BRIDGETT ELISE

VERIFIED BANGE PATRICIA ALLYSON

VERIFIED FROESCHLE ANDREA LENNAE

VERIFIED BERDUGO MARRIAGA LILIA MERCEDES

UNVERIFIED NEW MONTGOMERY ANDREAH MONIQUE

VERIFIED HARRIS PAUL JOSEPH

VERIFIED MARTIN AMBER COREY

VERIFICATION PENDING AMANN MARLA CHAMPAGNE

VERIFIED HERMANSON EMILY SPENCER

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN DIANE RUTH

VERIFIED HEWELL ERIC BIZZELL

VERIFIED CLARK THEODORE GABRICK

VERIFIED IVEY MORGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ALEXANDER MATTHEW CHARLES

VERIFIED MATSUNAGA NADINE KIMIYO

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVINE ALEXIS MICHELLE

VERIFIED BURWELL CHRISTOPHER KYREE

UNVERIFIED WOODLIEF DAVID EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING KING CHARLES D

VERIFIED SMITH MARQUELL DEVON

VERIFIED BIGIMANA PETER

VERIFICATION PENDING CONRAD MARK LOUIS

VERIFIED TOMLIN JUSTIN CORY

VERIFIED BECHINI JANE

VERIFIED MOORE HUNTER THOMAS

VERIFIED LADD JOSEPH STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PLAISTED SHAWNETTE ELAINE

VERIFIED MARVIN MICHELLE LOUANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ACHYUTTAN-PILLAI PARAMESWARAN NAIR

VERIFIED HARVEY HEATHER LAVON

VERIFIED WIND THYS JAN

VERIFIED BLASER MICHELLE CLAIRE

VERIFIED JACKSON CRYSTAL MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCENTIRE MATTHEW DAVIS

VERIFIED ESCOBARO PORTILLO CARLOS ANTONIO

VERIFIED PARZANESE ANTHONY ALFRED
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YTD PC MASTER

3709  ALTHORP DR RALEIGH NC 27616 3709 ALTHORP DR

1511  HAYWARDS HEATH LN APEX NC 27502 1511 HAYWARDS HEATH LN

8955  CAMDEN PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27613 8955 CAMDEN PARK DR

12120  TANGO LN   #206 RALEIGH NC 27613 PO BOX 80435

2906  FAIRVIEW RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2906 FAIRVIEW RD

4812  SIX FORKS RD   #715 RALEIGH NC 27609 4812 SIX FORKS RD # 715

2740  PURNELL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2740 PURNELL RD

745  CURRITUCK DR RALEIGH NC 27609 745 CURRITUCK DR

8713  KENILWORTH DR RALEIGH NC 27613 8713 KENILWORTH DR

JR 3216  ROYAL DEESIDE CT ZEBULON NC 27597 3216 ROYAL DEESIDE CT

1995 NW CARY PKWY   #139 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1995 NW CARY PKWY # 139

3524  SUGARPLUM RD RALEIGH NC 27604 3524 SUGARPLUM RD

7331  BROOKMONT DR   #208 RALEIGH NC 27613 7331 BROOKMONT DR # 208

4601  TWISTED OAKS DR   #1609 RALEIGH NC 27612 4601 TWISTED OAKS DR # 1609

10303  FAIRBROOK TER   #206 RALEIGH NC 27617 10303 FAIRBROOK TER # 206

613  MONROE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 613 MONROE DR

6704  JOHNSDALE RD RALEIGH NC 27615 6704 JOHNSDALE RD

623  PONY CLUB CIR CARY NC 27519 623 PONY CLUB CIR

JR 4009  STEMMONS CT RALEIGH NC 27613 4009 STEMMONS CT

6606  MORGANTOWN ST RALEIGH NC 27616 6606 MORGANTOWN ST

7320  OLD HUNDRED RD RALEIGH NC 27613 7320 OLD HUNDRED RD

712  TUCKER ST   #301 RALEIGH NC 27603 712 TUCKER ST # 301

713  PRESNELL CT RALEIGH NC 27615 713 PRESNELL CT

3713  MELROSE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 3713 MELROSE DR

901  BARRINGER DR RALEIGH NC 27606 901 BARRINGER DR

3810  GLEN VERDE TRL   #203 RALEIGH NC 27613 3810 GLEN VERDE TRL # 203

1411  BEELER RD   #9208 RALEIGH NC 27607 1411 BEELER RD # 9208

1005  VINO DR RALEIGH NC 27607 1005 VINO DR

6800  MADISON RIDGE WAY   #104 RALEIGH NC 27613 6800 MADISON RIDGE WAY # 104

4800  AVENIDA DEL SOL DR   #302 RALEIGH NC 27616 4800 AVENIDA DEL SOL DR # 302

5117  PURNELL RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 5117 PURNELL RD

2525  YORK RD RALEIGH NC 27608 2525 YORK RD

8350  MCGUIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27616 8350 MCGUIRE DR

1420  COLLEGIATE CIR   #C RALEIGH NC 27606 1420 COLLEGIATE CIR # C

3712  COACH LANTERN AVE WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3712 COACH LANTERN AVE

2607  VAN DYKE AVE RALEIGH NC 27607 2607 VAN DYKE AVE

204  WOODCREEK DR   #N CARY NC 27511 204 WOODCREEK DR # N

713  MISTY ISLE PL RALEIGH NC 27615 713 MISTY ISLE PL

JR 6209  WESTBOROUGH DR RALEIGH NC 27612 6209 WESTBOROUGH DR

207  PLYERSMILL RD CARY NC 27519 207 PLYERSMILL RD

9904  PRECIOUS STONE DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9904 PRECIOUS STONE DR

452  MANCHESTER PARK LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 452 MANCHESTER PARK LN

1008  MOAT CT KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1008 MOAT CT

3310  WOODWARD PL RALEIGH NC 27607 3310 WOODWARD PL

100 E WHITAKER MILL RD RALEIGH NC 27608 100 E WHITAKER MILL RD

202  ROCK HOUND RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 202 ROCK HOUND RD

8720  PADDLE WHEEL DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8720 PADDLE WHEEL DR

619  LONG MELFORD DR ROLESVILLE NC 27571 619 LONG MELFORD DR

1216  HERITAGE HEIGHTS LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1216 HERITAGE HEIGHTS LN
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 276230435 B

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 O

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 O

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 A

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

RALEIGH NC 27616 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

CARY NC 27519 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 O

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 43 LA Y 7/23/2012 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 RAL

NL F 71 CT Y 4/30/2012 |20-08| PRECINCT 20-08 APE

NL M 29 NC Y 5/8/2012 |08-11| PRECINCT 08-11 RAL

UN F 54 OC Y 6/4/2012 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 10/14/2016 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

NL F 61 NC Y 2/17/2022 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN F 51 KY Y 5/8/2012 |19-05| PRECINCT 19-05 UNC

UN F 36 MO Y 7/16/2012 |01-17| PRECINCT 01-17 RAL

NL F 44 OH Y 7/16/2012 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 UNC

NL M 59 TN Y 7/23/2012 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

NL F 90 NY N 3/10/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

UN F 45 OC Y 6/22/2012 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

NL F 28 CA Y 7/30/2012 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL F 29 OK Y 8/6/2012 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

UN F 38 Y 2/12/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

NL F 40 AR Y 8/6/2012 |01-14| PRECINCT 01-14 RAL

HL F 50 OC Y 8/6/2012 |01-42| PRECINCT 01-42 RAL

UN U 41 Y 4/4/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 75 NY Y 8/17/2012 |08-02| PRECINCT 08-02 RAL

NL F 30 NC Y 8/20/2012 |13-05| PRECINCT 13-05 RAL

UN F 67 LA Y 1/1/1984 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

UN F 29 VA Y 8/23/2012 |01-07| PRECINCT 01-07 RAL

NL F 74 NY Y 1/1/1984 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 28 VA Y 8/29/2012 |17-01| PRECINCT 17-01 UNC

UN M 44 Y 8/31/2012 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

UN F 29 NC Y 9/7/2012 |08-10| PRECINCT 08-10 RAL

NL M 28 NC Y 9/11/2012 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 54 OC Y 9/7/2012 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

UN F 43 Y 9/12/2012 |08-06| PRECINCT 08-06 RAL

NL M 32 NC Y 9/12/2012 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN M 59 Y 9/12/2012 |14-02| PRECINCT 14-02 UNC

NL M 69 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-03| PRECINCT 01-03 RAL

UN M 30 NC Y 9/14/2012 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

UN M 52 OC Y 9/17/2012 |01-41| PRECINCT 01-41 RAL

UN M 29 NC Y 9/18/2012 |19-21| PRECINCT 19-21 WF

NL M 28 NC Y 9/18/2012 |01-01| PRECINCT 01-01 RAL

NL F 65 NY Y 9/24/2012 |04-03| PRECINCT 04-03 CAR

NL M 37 NC Y 9/21/2012 |02-01| PRECINCT 02-01 UNC

NL M 53 Y 9/25/2012 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 38 LA Y 9/27/2012 |20-10| PRECINCT 20-10 CAR

NL F 53 NY Y 9/28/2012 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

UN M 51 OC Y 10/1/2012 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 CAR

UN F 51 CA Y 10/1/2012 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL M 46 Y 10/2/2012 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

NL F 28 MA Y 10/7/2020 |01-09| PRECINCT 01-09 RAL

NL F 30 MD Y 10/3/2012 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

NL M 29 NC Y 3/24/2022 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

HL M 44 OC Y 10/5/2012 |19-09| PRECINCT 19-09 ROL

NL M 48 NJ Y 10/5/2012 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5881
5882
5883
5884
5885
5886
5887
5888
5889
5890
5891
5892
5893
5894
5895
5896
5897
5898
5899
5900
5901
5902
5903
5904
5905
5906
5907
5908
5909
5910
5911
5912
5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5929

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001608



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

APEX 2 10F 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10C 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10B 10C 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18
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YTD PC MASTER

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5881
5882
5883
5884
5885
5886
5887
5888
5889
5890
5891
5892
5893
5894
5895
5896
5897
5898
5899
5900
5901
5902
5903
5904
5905
5906
5907
5908
5909
5910
5911
5912
5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5929
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1951 |20-08| |20-08|

N 1993 |08-11| |08-11|

N 1968 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1991 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1961 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1971 |19-05| |19-05|

N 1986 |01-17| |01-17|

N 1978 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1963 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1932 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1977 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1994 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1993 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1984 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1982 |01-14| |01-14|

N 1972 |01-42| |01-42|

N 1981 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1947 |08-02| |08-02|

N 1992 |13-05| |13-05|

N 1955 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1993 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1948 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1994 |17-01| |17-01|

N 1978 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1993 |08-10| |08-10|

N 1994 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1968 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1979 |08-06| |08-06|

N 1990 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1963 |14-02| |14-02|

N 1953 |01-03| |01-03|

N 1992 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1970 |01-41| |01-41|

N 1993 |19-04| |19-04|

N 1994 |01-01| |01-01|

N 1957 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1985 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1969 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1984 |20-10| |20-10|

N 1969 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1971 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1971 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1976 |01-16| |01-16|

N 1994 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1992 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1993 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1978 |19-09| |19-09|

N 1974 |19-12| |19-12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5881
5882
5883
5884
5885
5886
5887
5888
5889
5890
5891
5892
5893
5894
5895
5896
5897
5898
5899
5900
5901
5902
5903
5904
5905
5906
5907
5908
5909
5910
5911
5912
5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5929
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EH961594 EH000961594 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100301811 A ACTIVE AP

EH963246 EH000963246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100303938 A ACTIVE AV

EH963686 EH000963686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100304514 A ACTIVE AV

EH96389 EH000096389 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9944631 A ACTIVE AV

EH964077 EH000964077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100305031 A ACTIVE A1

EH964655 EH000964655 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100305841 A ACTIVE AV

EH964695 EH000964695 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100305896 A ACTIVE AV

EH96512 EH000096512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9944887 A ACTIVE AV

EH967283 EH000967283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897836 A ACTIVE AP

EH967859 EH000967859 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100310285 A ACTIVE AV

EH968974 EH000968974 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100311872 A ACTIVE AP

EH969155 EH000969155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100312182 A ACTIVE AV

EH970109 EH000970109 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100313671 A ACTIVE AV

EH971302 EH000971302 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100315504 A ACTIVE A1

EH971638 EH000971638 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100316014 A ACTIVE AV

EH971807 EH000971807 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100316290 A ACTIVE AV

EH973028 EH000973028 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100318184 A ACTIVE AP

EH973029 EH000973029 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100318185 A ACTIVE AP

EH973152 EH000973152 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100318412 A ACTIVE AV

EH973407 EH000973407 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100318808 A ACTIVE A1

EH974156 EH000974156 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898747 A ACTIVE AP

EH974337 EH000974337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100320190 A ACTIVE AP

EH97605 EH000097605 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9947286 A ACTIVE AV

EH97655 EH000097655 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9947395 A ACTIVE AV

EH977058 EH000977058 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100751853 A ACTIVE AV

EH978147 EH000978147 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100326253 A ACTIVE AV

EH978555 EH000978555 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100326714 A ACTIVE AV

EH978562 EH000978562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100326721 A ACTIVE AV

EH979017 EH000979017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100327182 A ACTIVE AV

EH979852 EH000979852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887725 A ACTIVE AV

EH981198 EH000981198 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100329986 A ACTIVE AV

EH982081 EH000982081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100331254 A ACTIVE AV

EH983883 EH000983883 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100333564 A ACTIVE A1

EH984697 EH000984697 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100334556 A ACTIVE AV

EH985225 EH000985225 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100335177 A ACTIVE AV

EH986252 EH000986252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100336416 A ACTIVE AV

EH987984 EH000987984 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100338519 A ACTIVE AP

EH988648 EH000988648 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100339298 A ACTIVE AV

EH98952 EH000098952 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9951389 A ACTIVE AV

EH989932 EH000989932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100340781 A ACTIVE AV

EH989945 EH000989945 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898207 A ACTIVE AP

EH991056 EH000991056 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100342054 A ACTIVE AV

EH991186 EH000991186 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100342189 A ACTIVE AV

EH992642 EH000992642 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100885592 A ACTIVE AV

EH99413 EH000099413 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9952959 A ACTIVE AV

EH995657 EH000995657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100348109 A ACTIVE AV

EH996714 EH000996714 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100349493 A ACTIVE AP

EH996730 EH000996730 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100349511 A ACTIVE AP

EH997940 EH000997940 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100351127 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
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VERIFICATION PENDING BOULAY GILBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED PASSMAN KYLE HERBERT

VERIFIED RAJARAJAN ARTHI

VERIFIED CREECH BETSY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED VALERIO ODALIS ANTONIO

VERIFIED MONTUFAR ORLANDO ROBERTO

VERIFIED ABREU GARCIA ROSANNA

VERIFIED MCCLELLAN DAVID TRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING GUEVARRA MARACEL FRANCESCA FAVORITO

VERIFIED WILSON ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING LANTELME COLETTE KIM

VERIFIED STRUVE SARAH CATHERINE

VERIFIED CHASE ASHLEY LUCAS

UNVERIFIED SCHMIDT ROBIN ELAINE

VERIFIED BAKER CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED MCKENZIE JOHNATHAN COLBURN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINGER DONALD JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINGER JENNIFER LEE

VERIFIED SANTIAGO EDITH FLORENCE

UNVERIFIED BENTANCUR KATHLEEN PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING MALIKASIM JULITA

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN INFINITE LOVE

VERIFIED CUMMINGS BONNIE BOOKER

VERIFIED FITZPATRICK LINDA FOREHAND

VERIFIED LYNCH MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FAGAN MARY KATHERINE

VERIFIED SUTTON MATTHEW REID

VERIFIED SANKAR KEERTHANA DEVI

VERIFIED ROMAN ROCHELL ELVIRA

VERIFIED MILLER ASHLEY ALEXIS

VERIFIED LARA OSCAR MARTIN

VERIFIED CHRISTIE MAVIS ADINA

UNVERIFIED PREWITT VICTORIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ISLEY JOSHUA CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED SEMENOV YURIY GRYGOROVYCH

VERIFIED RIZZO JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERVENY APRIL HAMBLIN

VERIFIED BESSOR JOSEPH PETER

VERIFIED FOWLER ALICE REBECCA

VERIFIED JORDAN ADAYSHIA QUANSHE

VERIFICATION PENDING KIDD TYLER ANDREW

VERIFIED LODING CARMELA MARIE

VERIFIED OBERMEYER CAITLIN GREY

VERIFIED BATES THOMAS LYNN

VERIFIED CLARK DONNA SUE

VERIFIED MOHR JESSICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER SHIRLEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER LEWIS BOBBY

VERIFIED ELLER CULLEN LANE

L M N O P Q
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
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710  NORTHCLIFT DR RALEIGH NC 27609 710 NORTHCLIFT DR

205  NORTHCHESTER WAY RALEIGH NC 27614 205 NORTHCHESTER WAY

204  ELSHUR WAY MORRISVILLE NC 27560 204 ELSHUR WAY

2528  WAKE DR RALEIGH NC 27608 2528 WAKE DR

1005  FIELDMERE PL WENDELL NC 27591 1005 FIELDMERE PL

4624  JACQUELINE LN RALEIGH NC 27616 4624 JACQUELINE LN

1917  GRASSY BANKS DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1917 GRASSY BANKS DR

104  CHEVRON CIR CARY NC 27513 104 CHEVRON CIR

3824  POULNOT CT RALEIGH NC 27604 212 MONA LISA LN

7401  LEESVILLE RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27613 7401 LEESVILLE RD # A

6224  ALFALFA LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 6224 ALFALFA LN

6201 N HILLS DR   #K RALEIGH NC 27609 6201 N HILLS DR # K

8504  SWARTHMORE DR RALEIGH NC 27615 8504 SWARTHMORE DR

5508  WINDY GAP CT RALEIGH NC 27617 5508 WINDY GAP CT

7312  HAYMARKET LN RALEIGH NC 27615 7312 HAYMARKET LN

1221  POPLAR CREST DR   #201 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1221 POPLAR CREST DR # 201

2209  GOOD SHEPHERD WAY APEX NC 27523 2209 GOOD SHEPHERD WAY

2209  GOOD SHEPHERD WAY APEX NC 27523 2209 GOOD SHEPHERD WAY

509  GLENWOOD AVE   #1012 RALEIGH NC 27603 509 GLENWOOD AVE # 1012

112  MARSENA LN CARY NC 27513 112 MARSENA LN

1208  BULL SHOALS LN CARY NC 27513 1208 BULL SHOALS LN

4904  DANA DR   #A RALEIGH NC 27606 4904 DANA DR # A

6101  RIVER MEADOW CT RALEIGH NC 27604 6101 RIVER MEADOW CT

2100  HOLLOWGATE RD RALEIGH NC 27614 2100 HOLLOWGATE RD

3815  CARNEGIE LN RALEIGH NC 27612 3815 CARNEGIE LN

200  PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST   #1016 RALEIGH NC 27609 200 PARK AT NORTH HILLS ST # 1016

113  STOCKTON GORGE RD MORRISVILLE NC 27560 113 STOCKTON GORGE RD

101  HALPEN DR CARY NC 27513 101 HALPEN DR

908 N WAKEFIELD ST ZEBULON NC 27597 1140 CARLTON AVE

1308  WHISPERING FOREST LN   #202 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1617 HERITAGE LINKS DR

205  HAMPTON LEE CT   #1K CARY NC 27513 205 HAMPTON LEE CT # 1K

1620  GARDEN PASSAGE DR RALEIGH NC 27604 1620 GARDEN PASSAGE DR

4424  OLD FAISON RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4424 OLD FAISON RD

4800  OAK PARK RD RALEIGH NC 27612 4800 OAK PARK RD

7917  VERONA PL RALEIGH NC 27613 7917 VERONA PL

5101  TRINITY KNOLL RD   #307 RALEIGH NC 27607 5101 TRINITY KNOLL RD # 307

203  SOUTHAMPTON DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 203 SOUTHAMPTON DR

JR 6212  SHANDA DR   #M RALEIGH NC 27609 6212 SHANDA DR # M

7912  LOOKING GLASS CT RALEIGH NC 27612 7912 LOOKING GLASS CT

1510  QUAIL RIDGE RD   #E RALEIGH NC 27609 1510 QUAIL RIDGE RD # E

6345  PERRY CREEK RD RALEIGH NC 27616 6345 PERRY CREEK RD

502  CENTER POINTE DR CARY NC 27513 502 CENTER POINTE DR

1133  TELLIS DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1133 TELLIS DR

1220  POPLAR CREST DR   #102 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 1220 POPLAR CREST DR # 102

111  URBAN DR CARY NC 27511 111 URBAN DR

2217  BRISBAYNE CIR RALEIGH NC 27615 2217 BRISBAYNE CIR

105  VYNE CT CARY NC 27519 105 VYNE CT

JR 105  VYNE CT CARY NC 27519 105 VYNE CT

2705  WYCLIFF RD RALEIGH NC 27607 2705 WYCLIFF RD

R S T U V W
5930
5931
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5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
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5948
5949
5950
5951
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5954
5955
5956
5957
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5960
5961
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5968
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RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

RALEIGH NC 27608 W

WENDELL NC 27591 O

RALEIGH NC 27616 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 A

CARY NC 27513 W

MORRISVILLE NC 275605251 U

RALEIGH NC 27613 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

APEX NC 27523 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27513 A

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CARY NC 27513 A

APT 101 RALEIGH NC 276062067 O

WAKE FOREST NC 275873822 W

CARY NC 27513 B

RALEIGH NC 27604 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27609 B

RALEIGH NC 27616 W

CARY NC 27513 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978
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NL M 62 KY Y 10/8/2012 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

HL M 28 KS Y 10/8/2012 |02-04| PRECINCT 02-04 UNC

UN F 43 Y 10/9/2012 |05-07| PRECINCT 05-07 MOR

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-04| PRECINCT 01-04 RAL

HL M 50 NY Y 10/8/2012 |10-03| PRECINCT 10-03 WEN

HL M 75 NC Y 10/9/2012 |13-08| PRECINCT 13-08 RAL

NL F 42 PR Y 10/12/2012 |17-03| PRECINCT 17-03 RAL

NL M 67 FL Y 1/1/1984 |04-05| PRECINCT 04-05 CAR

UN U 29 Y 3/27/2022 |17-05| PRECINCT 17-05 RAL

UN M 56 Y 10/11/2012 |08-09| PRECINCT 08-09 RAL

NL F 53 Y 8/6/2012 |19-18| PRECINCT 19-18 UNC

NL F 28 NC Y 10/18/2012 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

NL F 38 PA Y 10/24/2012 |13-06| PRECINCT 13-06 RAL

NL F 58 CA Y 10/28/2012 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL M 49 NC Y 10/29/2012 |01-47| PRECINCT 01-47 RAL

NL M 47 SC Y 10/30/2012 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL M 45 MD Y 11/1/2012 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 51 CA Y 11/1/2012 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL F 62 NJ Y 11/2/2012 |01-07A| PRECINCT 01-07A RAL

NL F 61 Y 11/2/2012 |04-20| PRECINCT 04-20 CAR

NL F 45 OC Y 4/1/2022 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL M 35 NY Y 11/3/2012 |01-32| PRECINCT 01-32 RAL

NL F 68 SC Y 1/1/1984 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

UN F 60 NC Y 1/1/1984 |13-11| PRECINCT 13-11 RAL

UN F 28 Y 4/12/2020 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

NL F 28 NC Y 12/31/2012 |01-15| PRECINCT 01-15 RAL

UN M 27 NC Y 1/15/2013 |05-08| PRECINCT 05-08 MOR

NL F 27 OH Y 1/15/2013 |05-01| PRECINCT 05-01 CAR

HL F 27 NY Y 1/16/2013 |09-02| PRECINCT 09-02 ZEB

UN F 46 Y 2/16/2022 |19-15| PRECINCT 19-15 WF

HL M 28 OC Y 1/16/2013 |04-18| PRECINCT 04-18 CAR

UN F 65 OC Y 2/15/2013 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 RAL

HL F 27 CA Y 4/3/2013 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 UNC

NL M 27 NC Y 4/19/2013 |07-01| PRECINCT 07-01 RAL

NL M 74 OC N 4/26/2013 |08-05| PRECINCT 08-05 RAL

NL F 27 TX Y 5/17/2013 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 31 NJ Y 6/19/2013 |17-12| PRECINCT 17-12 KNI

UN M 44 NY Y 7/1/2013 |01-43| PRECINCT 01-43 RAL

NL F 71 NC Y 1/1/1984 |07-10| PRECINCT 07-10 RAL

NL F 27 NC Y 7/18/2013 |01-44| PRECINCT 01-44 RAL

NL U 27 Y 3/29/2022 |13-01| PRECINCT 13-01 RAL

NL F 70 IL Y 7/27/2013 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

UN U 27 Y 7/30/2013 |10-06| PRECINCT 10-06 UNC

NL U 64 Y 1/31/2022 |17-13| PRECINCT 17-13 KNI

NL F 70 OH Y 1/1/1984 |04-11| PRECINCT 04-11 CAR

UN F 27 NC Y 10/11/2013 |07-07| PRECINCT 07-07 RAL

NL F 54 NY Y 10/4/2013 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

UN M 54 GA Y 10/4/2013 |05-06| PRECINCT 05-06 CAR

NL F 35 MD Y 10/19/2013 |01-16| PRECINCT 01-16 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

MORRISVILLE M-1 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 1 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10C 15

WENDELL 2 10E 10B 14

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 2 10E 10C 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10C 13

UNINCORPORATED 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10A 13

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10B 10B 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

MORRISVILLE M-2 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 2 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

ZEBULON 2 10E 10B 14

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10E 10C 13

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10E 10B 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

UNINCORPORATED 2 10E 10B 14

KNIGHTDALE 2 10B 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10C 10A 13

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978
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YTD PC MASTER

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

40 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 6

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

40 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

66 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

66 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

39 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001620



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BB BC BD BE
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENDELL 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ZEB ZEBULON 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1994 |02-04| |02-04|

N 1979 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1959 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1972 |10-03| |10-03|

N 1947 |13-08| |13-08|

N 1980 |17-03| |17-03|

N 1955 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1993 |17-05| |17-05|

N 1966 |08-09| |08-09|

N 1969 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1994 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1984 |13-06| |13-06|

N 1964 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1973 |01-47| |01-47|

N 1975 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1977 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1971 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1960 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1961 |04-20| |04-20|

N 1977 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1987 |01-32| |01-32|

N 1954 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1962 |13-11| |13-11|

N 1994 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1994 |01-15| |01-15|

N 1995 |05-04| |05-04|

N 1995 |05-01| |05-01|

N 1995 |09-02| |09-02|

N 1976 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1994 |04-18| |04-18|

N 1957 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1995 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1995 |07-01| |07-01|

N 1948 |08-05| |08-05|

N 1995 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1991 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1978 |01-43| |01-43|

N 1951 |07-10| |07-10|

N 1995 |01-44| |01-44|

N 1995 |13-01| |13-01|

N 1952 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1995 |10-04| |10-04|

N 1958 |17-08| |17-08|

N 1952 |04-11| |04-11|

N 1995 |07-07| |07-07|

N 1968 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1968 |05-06| |05-06|

N 1987 |01-16| |01-16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936
5937
5938
5939
5940
5941
5942
5943
5944
5945
5946
5947
5948
5949
5950
5951
5952
5953
5954
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971
5972
5973
5974
5975
5976
5977
5978
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YTD PC MASTER

EH997946 EH000997946 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100754430 A ACTIVE AV

EH998278 EH000998278 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100351648 A ACTIVE AV

EH998753 EH000998753 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100798681 A ACTIVE AV

EH999108 EH000999108 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100352782 A ACTIVE AV

EH999453 EH000999453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100353219 A ACTIVE AV

EH999481 EH000999481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100353251 A ACTIVE AV

EJ24921 EJ000024921 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885672 A ACTIVE AV

EJ6874 EJ000006874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886215 A ACTIVE AV

EL54214 EL000054214 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100160690 A ACTIVE AV

EL55226 EL000055226 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100481368 A ACTIVE AP

EL60454 EL000060454 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898629 A ACTIVE AP

EL70442 EL000070442 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100257236 A ACTIVE A1

EL77610 EL000077610 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100454417 A ACTIVE AV

EL79960 EL000079960 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100530513 A ACTIVE AV

EL93607 EL000093607 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888593 A ACTIVE AV

EM116085 EM000116085 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100883214 A ACTIVE AV

EM116359 EM000116359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100689007 A ACTIVE AV

EM120996 EM000120996 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100881903 A ACTIVE AV

EM125537 EM000125537 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886691 A ACTIVE AV

EM137646 EM000137646 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883344 A ACTIVE AV

EM77565 EM000077565 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100689581 A ACTIVE AV

EP10778 EP000010778 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100891309 A ACTIVE AV

EP108609 EP000108609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898571 A ACTIVE AP

EP109683 EP000109683 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100896896 A ACTIVE AV

EP56474 EP000056474 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100887336 A ACTIVE AV

EP56663 EP000056663 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100583848 A ACTIVE AV

EP65230 EP000065230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887301 A ACTIVE AV

EP74905 EP000074905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889405 A ACTIVE AV

EP90361 EP000090361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898268 A ACTIVE AP

EP90526 EP000090526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885693 A ACTIVE AV

AA110700 AA000110700 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 513812 A ACTIVE AV

AA142201 AA000142201 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 84022 A ACTIVE AV

AA180977 AA000180977 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515377 A ACTIVE AV

AA207936 AA000207936 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514073 A ACTIVE AP

AG10769 AG000010769 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 10301 A ACTIVE AV

AG11072 AG000011072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 10643 A ACTIVE AV

AG11079 AG000011079 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 10654 A ACTIVE AV

AG11157 AG000011157 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 10739 A ACTIVE AV

AG11662 AG000011662 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 11324 A ACTIVE AV

AG11664 AG000011664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 11326 A ACTIVE AP

AG11813 AG000011813 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 11491 A ACTIVE AV

AG12409 AG000012409 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 12169 A ACTIVE AP

AG12487 AG000012487 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 12252 A ACTIVE AV

AG12783 AG000012783 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 12591 A ACTIVE AV

AG12784 AG000012784 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 12592 A ACTIVE AV

AG17400 AG000017400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 17818 A ACTIVE AV

AG18026 AG000018026 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 18542 A ACTIVE AV

AG18644 AG000018644 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 19230 A ACTIVE AV

AG18645 AG000018645 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 19231 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SMITH JENNIFER SHAWVER

VERIFIED BOYD JAMES HERBERT

VERIFIED MCKASKEL CASEY DALE

VERIFIED BOWMAN COURTNEY GILLIAM

VERIFIED BALDWIN BETH ANN

VERIFIED MPONGO YENGE CHASTEL

VERIFIED ANGLE MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED MARTIN HILDA LOUISE

VERIFIED WHITLEY DAVID DUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSEBOROUGH JAMIE VANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING SOUKUP KYLE SPENCER

UNVERIFIED GUSTAFSON WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFIED MCKINNEY WILLIAM ROBERT

VERIFIED HURLEY MADELINE ANNE

VERIFIED LISOWSKI ALEXANDER PAUL

VERIFIED DAVIS TARA ROSE

VERIFIED SLANE JAMES BERNARD

VERIFIED COOPER-GAY GINIA SHIMYA

VERIFIED WALL HUNTER LEXIS

VERIFIED JENNETTE MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED ROSE CARL STEPHEN

VERIFIED HINNANT LENA JO ANN PRIDGEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SEIDI YAHIA AHMED

VERIFIED CURRY TYLER PAUL

VERIFIED TUCKER KARREN MARIE

VERIFIED HARDY TINA LOUISE

VERIFIED WALKER NADIYRA TRAMAINE

VERIFIED WELLS CIKIETHIA IKEA

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD BRANDON RASHAUD

VERIFIED SPEARS ALISHA MARIE

VERIFIED CURRIN DIANNA COLEY

VERIFIED HARRIS WILLIAM M

VERIFIED LYNCH DEBORAH JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER MICHEAL EVANS

VERIFIED WATERS SONJA G

VERIFIED CAYTON DEBRA JONES

VERIFIED CAYTON ROBERT BURNS

VERIFIED HOPKINS ROBERTA ASBY

VERIFIED JORDAN CLIFFORD RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN RACHEL MANN

VERIFIED ADAMS MICHAEL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING APPLE MICHAEL HARRISON

VERIFIED WATERS NANCY C

VERIFIED PILGREEN PATRICIA LILES

VERIFIED PILGREEN RONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED HARDEE LINDA MANNING

VERIFIED BERRY JOHNNY LINWOOD

VERIFIED NICHOLLS KIMBERLY MORRIS

VERIFIED NICHOLLS PAULA FOSTER

L M N O P Q
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
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YTD PC MASTER

213  TEALIGHT LN CARY NC 27513 213 TEALIGHT LN

710  WATERFORD LAKE DR CARY NC 27519 710 WATERFORD LAKE DR

5460  WADE PARK BLVD   #314 RALEIGH NC 27607 5460 WADE PARK BLVD # 314

102  PICKETT LN CARY NC 27511 102 PICKETT LN

3005  SUMMERHOUSE RD CARY NC 27519 3005 SUMMERHOUSE RD

7950  SUNFIELD CIR   #206 RALEIGH NC 27617 5200 SUMMIT MANOR LN

5940  CREPE MYRTLE CT RALEIGH NC 27609 5940 CREPE MYRTLE CT

1151 S MAIN ST   #210 WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1151 S MAIN ST # 210

SR 8231  ALLYNS LANDING WAY   #101 RALEIGH NC 27615 8231 ALLYNS LANDING WAY # 101

107  COATBRIDGE CIR CARY NC 27511 107 COATBRIDGE CIR

412  BOLIN CT RALEIGH NC 27603 412 BOLIN CT

1001  BRIGHTHURST DR   #201 RALEIGH NC 27605 1001 BRIGHTHURST DR # 201

4601  TIMBERMILL CT   #104 RALEIGH NC 27612 4601 TIMBERMILL CT # 104

1020  NICHOLWOOD DR   #105 RALEIGH NC 27605 1020 NICHOLWOOD DR # 105

17301  HINDSIGHT DR CARY NC 27519 17301 HINDSIGHT DR

4524  MILL VILLAGE RD RALEIGH NC 27612 4524 MILL VILLAGE RD

2200  LAKENHEATH CT RALEIGH NC 27614 2200 LAKENHEATH CT

317  WOLF GREEN DR   #202 RALEIGH NC 27606 317 WOLF GREEN DR # 202

1078  THORNROSE WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1078 THORNROSE WAY

20033  BURBAGE CIR CARY NC 27519 20033 BURBAGE CIR

126  SHADY MEADOW CIR CARY NC 27513 126 SHADY MEADOW CIR

409  HUNTER FALLS LN   #206 ROLESVILLE NC 27571 409 HUNTER FALLS LN # 206

4039  ROBIOUS CT CARY NC 27519 4039 ROBIOUS CT

9240  BRUCKHAUS ST   #102 RALEIGH NC 27617 9240 BRUCKHAUS ST # 102

3000  BRISTOL CREEK DR   #112 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3000 BRISTOL CREEK DR # 112

211  ZIRCON LN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 211 ZIRCON LN

112  PAHLMEYER PL CARY NC 27519 112 PAHLMEYER PL

6737  SIX FORKS RD   #B4 RALEIGH NC 27615 6737 SIX FORKS RD # B4

13202  FLETCHERSTONE WAY APEX NC 27523 2208 WOODCROFT DR W

16202  FLETCHERSTONE WAY APEX NC 27523 16202 FLETCHERSTONE WAY

125 E IVYBRIDGE DR HUBERT NC 28539 125 E IVYBRIDGE DR

SR 4609  COUNTRY CLUB RD   #A-2 MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4609 COUNTRY CLUB RD # A-2

350  QUEENS CREEK RD   #15 SWANSBORO NC 28584 350 QUEENS CREEK RD # 15

106  WOODLAKE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 106 WOODLAKE CT

1430 W NC HWY 33 HWY CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 1430 W NC HWY 33 HWY

2331  TUNSTALL SWAMP RD AURORA NC 27806 2331 TUNSTALL SWAMP RD

2331  TUNSTALL SWAMP RD AURORA NC 27806 2331 TUNSTALL SWAMP RD

142  WHITLEY RD AURORA NC 27806 142 WHITLEY RD

JR 794  SAWMILL LANDING RD BATH NC 27808 794 SAWMILL LANDING RD

794  SAWMILL LANDING RD BATH NC 27808 794 SAWMILL LANDING RD

306  CARTERET ST BATH NC 27808 306 CARTERET ST

3339  HARVEY RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 3339 HARVEY RD

210  RIDGEWOOD LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 210 RIDGEWOOD LN

107  AUSTIN POINT DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 107 AUSTIN POINT DR

107  AUSTIN POINT DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 107 AUSTIN POINT DR

198  ROBERSONVILLE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 198 ROBERSONVILLE RD

302  BRICK KILN RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 302 BRICK KILN RD

156  CANAL LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 156 CANAL LN

156  CANAL LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 156 CANAL LN

R S T U V W
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
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6021
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6025
6026
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27513 W

CARY NC 27519 W

RALEIGH NC 27607 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27519 W

APT 404 RALEIGH NC 276137070 B

RALEIGH NC 27609 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

RALEIGH NC 27615 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27605 W

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27612 W

RALEIGH NC 27614 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CARY NC 27519 W

CARY NC 27513 W

ROLESVILLE NC 27571 W

CARY NC 27519 U

RALEIGH NC 27617 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

CARY NC 27519 B

RALEIGH NC 27615 B

WILSON NC 278932703 I

APEX NC 27523 U

125 EAST IVYBRIDGE DR HUBERT NC 285394463 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522413038 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 3362216208 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3363954476 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

BATH NC 27808 W

BATH NC 27808 W

BATH NC 27808 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
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6007
6008
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 NC Y 5/5/2020 |04-13| PRECINCT 04-13 CAR

NL M 71 IL Y 10/30/2013 |20-14| PRECINCT 20-14 CAR

NL M 27 Y 9/22/2020 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

UN F 32 TN Y 11/6/2013 |04-04| PRECINCT 04-04 CAR

NL F 56 DC Y 11/15/2013 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL M 27 NC Y 11/18/2013 |08-03| PRECINCT 08-03 RAL

NL U 60 Y 1/31/2022 |01-39| PRECINCT 01-39 RAL

UN U 87 Y 2/4/2022 |19-12| PRECINCT 19-12 WF

NL M 64 NC Y 12/7/2009 |07-13| PRECINCT 07-13 RAL

NL M 39 NC Y 5/16/2016 |04-14| PRECINCT 04-14 CAR

UN M 35 AL Y 4/1/2022 |01-27| PRECINCT 01-27 RAL

UN M 33 NC Y 5/2/2012 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

UN M 30 NC Y 2/17/2016 |11-01| PRECINCT 11-01 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 10/13/2016 |01-06| PRECINCT 01-06 RAL

UN M 28 NH Y 2/23/2022 |20-16| PRECINCT 20-16 CAR

NL F 27 NC Y 1/11/2022 |11-02| PRECINCT 11-02 RAL

UN M 68 NH Y 7/10/2019 |19-13| PRECINCT 19-13 RAL

NL F 25 VA Y 12/30/2021 |01-49| PRECINCT 01-49 RAL

NL F 24 NC Y 2/8/2022 |19-07| PRECINCT 19-07 WF

UN M 23 Y 1/11/2022 |20-15| PRECINCT 20-15 CAR

NL M 37 Y 7/11/2019 |04-15| PRECINCT 04-15 CAR

NL F 67 Y 3/15/2022 |19-19| PRECINCT 19-19 ROL

UN U 29 Y 3/31/2022 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL M 24 PA Y 3/18/2022 |05-05| PRECINCT 05-05 RAL

UN F 58 Y 2/14/2022 |05-03| PRECINCT 05-03 MOR

NL F 43 NC Y 10/24/2017 |17-04| PRECINCT 17-04 KNI

NL F 41 NY Y 2/11/2022 |20-17| PRECINCT 20-17 CAR

NL F 34 NC Y 2/28/2022 |07-04| PRECINCT 07-04 RAL

UN M 30 Y 3/30/2022 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

UN U 33 Y 1/30/2022 |20-12| PRECINCT 20-12 APE

NL U 60 Y 1/5/2022 |BC21| BC21

NL M 59 VA Y 6/6/2008 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3 MRHD

NL F 43 IA Y 2/28/2022 |SW19| SW19

NL M 20 NC Y 1/14/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 76 NC N 4/20/1968 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL F 70 NC Y 8/10/1984 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL M 71 NC Y 2/25/1972 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL F 88 NC Y 10/26/1968 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL M 75 NJ Y 9/29/1980 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

NL F 72 NC Y 9/29/1980 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

NL M 62 NC Y 4/22/1988 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH BA

NL M 61 NC Y 9/28/1984 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

NL F 75 NC Y 4/14/1982 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 75 NC Y 2/5/1976 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL M 78 NC Y 2/21/1976 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL F 72 NC Y 9/30/1980 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL M 73 VA Y 8/23/1972 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL M 64 NC Y 9/26/1991 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 60 NY Y 9/26/1991 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
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5991
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5999
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10F 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10C 10D 13

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-B RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 2 10C 10A 18

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10A 10D 15

WAKE FOREST 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

CARY C-A CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10A 10D 16

ROLESVILLE 2 10C 10A 18

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 2 10D 10D 16

MORRISVILLE M-3 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DIST 3 2 10D 10F 16

KNIGHTDALE 2 10E 10B 14

CARY C-D CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 2 10D 10F 16

RALEIGH R-A RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT A 2 10D 10C 13

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

APEX 2 10F 10F 17

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

BATH 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
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6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
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YTD PC MASTER

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

40 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 7

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

34 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

34 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 7

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 3

49 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

35 6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6 1

21 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

41 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

35 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

49 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 7

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 1

21 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

34 7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7 6

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

14

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

14

79 SD4

79 SD2

79 SD2

79 SD2

79 SD8

79 SD8

79 SD8

79 SD8

79 SD7

79 SD7

79 SD7

79 SD5

79 SD7

79 SD7

79 SD7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
5979
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5981
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5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
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5991
5992
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5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
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6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

BB BC BD BE
5979
5980
5981
5982
5983
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5989
5990
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
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6017
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CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

WF WAKE FOREST 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROL ROLESVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BA BATH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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5986
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |04-13| |04-13|

N 1951 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1995 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1990 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1966 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1995 |08-03| |08-03|

N 1962 |01-39| |01-39|

N 1935 |19-12| |19-12|

N 1958 |07-13| |07-13|

N 1983 |04-14| |04-14|

N 1987 |01-27| |01-27|

N 1989 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1992 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1993 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1994 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1995 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1954 |19-06| |19-06|

N 1997 |01-49| |01-49|

N 1998 |19-07| |19-07|

N 1999 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1985 |04-15| |04-15|

N 1955 |19-10| |19-10|

N 1993 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1998 |05-05| |05-05|

N 1964 |05-03| |05-03|

N 1979 |17-04| |17-04|

N 1981 |20-02| |20-02|

N 1988 |07-04| |07-04|

N 1992 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1989 |20-12| |20-12|

N 1962 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1963 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1979 |SW19| |SW19|

N 2002 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1946 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1952 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1951 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1934 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1947 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1950 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1960 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1961 |WDPD| |WDPD|

N 1947 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1947 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1944 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1950 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1949 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1958 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1962 |RVRD| |RVRD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
5979
5980
5981
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5983
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5989
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5991
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5994
5995
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AG18989 AG000018989 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 19614 A ACTIVE AV

AG19566 AG000019566 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 20237 A ACTIVE AV

AG20122 AG000020122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 136966 A ACTIVE AV

AG20435 AG000020435 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 21158 A ACTIVE AP

AG23888 AG000023888 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 25352 A ACTIVE AP

AG24672 AG000024672 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 77174 A ACTIVE AP

AG2495 AG000002495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 688 A ACTIVE AP

AG25225 AG000025225 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 26806 A ACTIVE AV

AG2552 AG000002552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 76240 A ACTIVE AV

AG29243 AG000029243 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 31175 A ACTIVE AV

AG29343 AG000029343 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 31279 A ACTIVE AV

AG31923 AG000031923 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 34044 A ACTIVE AV

AG3208 AG000003208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 1518 A ACTIVE AP

AG32094 AG000032094 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 105703 A ACTIVE AV

AG32161 AG000032161 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 34302 A ACTIVE AV

AG32691 AG000032691 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 34905 A ACTIVE AV

AG34494 AG000034494 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 36997 A ACTIVE AV

AG35252 AG000035252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 37839 A ACTIVE AV

AG35403 AG000035403 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 37990 A ACTIVE AV

AG37234 AG000037234 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 39821 A ACTIVE AV

AG37381 AG000037381 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 63054 A ACTIVE AV

AG38341 AG000038341 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 40928 A ACTIVE AV

AG39029 AG000039029 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 41616 A ACTIVE AV

AG39280 AG000039280 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 180503 A ACTIVE AV

AG39688 AG000039688 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 42275 A ACTIVE AV

AG40057 AG000040057 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 42644 A ACTIVE AV

AG40937 AG000040937 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 43524 A ACTIVE AV

AG43103 AG000043103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 45690 A ACTIVE AP

AG43143 AG000043143 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 45730 A ACTIVE AV

AG43468 AG000043468 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 46055 A ACTIVE AV

AG43556 AG000043556 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 46143 A ACTIVE AV

AG44479 AG000044479 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 7 BEAUFORT 69093 A ACTIVE AV

AG44541 AG000044541 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 47227 A ACTIVE AP

AG45436 AG000045436 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 75333 A ACTIVE AV

AG45709 AG000045709 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80028 A ACTIVE AP

AG46174 AG000046174 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 49272 A ACTIVE AP

AG47120 AG000047120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 50379 A ACTIVE A2

AG49892 AG000049892 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 53709 A ACTIVE AV

AG50470 AG000050470 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 54493 A ACTIVE AV

AG50894 AG000050894 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 55087 A ACTIVE AV

AG50952 AG000050952 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 66424 A ACTIVE AP

AG51217 AG000051217 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 78324 A ACTIVE AV

AG51313 AG000051313 REP LIB REP to LIB 7 BEAUFORT 55675 A ACTIVE AV

AG51807 AG000051807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 56354 A ACTIVE AV

AG51939 AG000051939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 56511 A ACTIVE AV

AG5289 AG000005289 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 3934 A ACTIVE AV

AG5294 AG000005294 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 3941 A ACTIVE AV

AG52997 AG000052997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 57978 A ACTIVE AV

AG53008 AG000053008 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 57999 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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6047
6048
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VERIFIED WOOLARD SANDRA SHEPPARD

VERIFIED CUTLER VIDA SIKES

VERIFIED HODGES LYNN BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLARD MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARAWAN RICKY LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKEEL JENNIFER MURPHREY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITHWICK LARRY FRANKS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS HEATHER STERLING

VERIFIED THORNTON KENNETH EARL

VERIFIED WEITZ KATHLEEN VANCE

VERIFIED CUTLER JANET BEASLEY

VERIFIED STALLINGS CHRISTIN PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING COX JAMES LUTHER

VERIFIED MORRIS HUGH T

VERIFIED PURCELL SUSAN JOYE

VERIFIED JOYNER JAMES BURTON

VERIFIED HARDEE DANNY PAUL

VERIFIED CRUTCHFIELD CAROLYN FORD

VERIFIED BULLOCK KEVIN SCOTT

VERIFIED SPAIN REBECCA GRAY

VERIFIED BLAKE CAROLYN CONOLEY

VERIFIED BERRY TAMMY ADELL

VERIFIED GEIGER MICAH NICOLE

VERIFIED BENNETT CASSANDRA PITTMAN

VERIFIED MILLER RUTH ANN

VERIFIED WOOLARD BRETT WAYNE

VERIFIED SLEEPER CAROLYN ROCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER GAIL CANNON HARRIS

VERIFIED SMITH ARTHUR DENNIS

VERIFIED SMITH CAROLINE KAYE

VERIFIED PACK STACEY BRILEY

VERIFIED THOMPSON DAVID ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAIG BARBARA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED GURGANUS EDMUND RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN NATHAN ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT DEBORAH LYNN

CONFIRMATION PENDING LEGGETT BETTY MARIE

VERIFIED HARTWELL MELISSA ROSE

VERIFIED ROWE SAMANTHA HAWKINS

VERIFIED CRUTCHFIELD NORMA DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEAVER CHRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFIED TAYLOR JESSICA LYNNE

VERIFIED SMITH MARK ANTHONY

VERIFIED EARWOOD LEON EUGENE

VERIFIED SIMPSON RAVEN CASSANDRA

VERIFIED CAYTON ANN MCWILLIAMS

VERIFIED CAYTON SIDNEY MCWILLIAMS

VERIFIED VAUGHN CHERYL VOIGHT

VERIFIED WHITEHURST SAVANNA HAYLEY

L M N O P Q
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
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6047
6048
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6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
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155 W RIVER ACRES RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 155 W RIVER ACRES RD

163  EVERETT COMMUNITY RD PINETOWN NC 27865 163 EVERETT COMMUNITY RD

190  GOOSE CREEK LOOP RD   #A NEWPORT NC 28570 6185 US HIGHWAY 264 W

401  HARVEY RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 401 HARVEY RD

955 E OLD PAMLICO BEACH RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 PO BOX 576

170  GILBERT LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 170 GILBERT LN

268  NANCE LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 268 NANCE LN

225  HOLLY DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 225 HOLLY DR

308 E 2ND ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 308 E 2ND ST

102  STRATTON PL WASHINGTON NC 27889 102 STRATTON PL

22616 N NC HWY 32 HWY PLYMOUTH NC 27962 22616 N NC HWY 32 HWY

347  AUSTIN RD AURORA NC 27806 347 AUSTIN RD

1513  CAROLINA AVE WASHINGTON NC 27889 1513 CAROLINA AVE

1921  NC 43 HWY VANCEBORO NC 28586 1921 NC 43 HWY

426  MCCOTTERS MARINA RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 426 MCCOTTERS MARINA RD

JR 310  WILLIAMSBURG RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 310 WILLIAMSBURG RD

198  ROBERSONVILLE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 198 ROBERSONVILLE RD

109 N WEDGEWOOD DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 109 N WEDGEWOOD DR

814  NORTHGATE DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 814 NORTHGATE DR

1668  ROBERSONVILLE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 1668 ROBERSONVILLE RD

204  MAGNOLIA DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 204 MAGNOLIA DR

404  WHARTON ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 404 WHARTON ST

111  MAGOTHY LN CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 111 MAGOTHY LN

6000  GONDOLIER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 6000 GONDOLIER DR

281  MCGOWAN RD BATH NC 27808 281 MCGOWAN RD

301  NORTH CREEK DR BELHAVEN NC 27810 301 NORTH CREEK DR

2276  SLATESTONE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 2276 SLATESTONE RD

1480 W BARR RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 1480 W BARR RD

368  HUBS REC RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 368 HUBS REC RD

631  POLLARD RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 631 POLLARD RD

696  CHERRY RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 696 CHERRY RD

1660 W 5TH ST   #62 WASHINGTON NC 27889 1660 W 5TH ST # 62

101 S MAIN ST BATH NC 27808 101 S MAIN ST

III 107  INDIAN TRL WASHINGTON NC 27889 107 INDIAN TRL

103B  WALHURST AVE CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 103B WALHURST AVE

731  HARDING RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 731 HARDING RD

248  WELLINGTON DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 248 WELLINGTON DR

564  NECK RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 564 NECK RD

513 E MAIN ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 513 E MAIN ST

3307 N BOYD RD PINETOWN NC 27865 3307 N BOYD RD

3905  GILEAD SHORES RD BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 3905 GILEAD SHORES RD

2030  TAYLOR RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 2030 TAYLOR RD

635  CARROW RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 635 CARROW RD

9131 S NC HWY 306 HWY AURORA NC 27806 9131 S NC HWY 306 HWY

520 E MAIN ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 520 E MAIN ST

691  OAK BAY RD AURORA NC 27806 691 OAK BAY RD

625  OAK BAY RD AURORA NC 27806 625 OAK BAY RD

210 S ACADEMY ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 210 S ACADEMY ST

1952  CANADY LANDING RD AURORA NC 27806 1940 CANADY LANDING RD

R S T U V W
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WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

PINETOWN NC 27865 W

WASHINGTON NC 278898028 U

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

BELHAVEN NC 278100576 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522442737 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 I

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 8082840873 W

BATH NC 27808 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

BATH NC 27808 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

PINETOWN NC 27865 W

BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

AURORA NC 278069413 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6045
6046
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056
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6059
6060
6061
6062
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6074
6075
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NL F 68 NC Y 5/16/1989 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 65 NC Y 2/2/1988 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

UN U 50 Y 1/18/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL M 48 NC Y 3/30/1992 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

NL M 64 VA Y 10/27/1994 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

NL F 47 VA Y 10/16/2020 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL M 70 NC Y 3/17/1972 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 46 NC Y 10/6/1995 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL M 68 NC Y 8/31/2020 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL F 73 MI Y 1/16/1998 |WASH4| WASHINGTON WARD 4 WA

NL F 68 NC Y 1/29/1998 |PINET| PINETOWN

NL F 54 NC Y 6/15/1999 |AUROR| AURORA

NL M 84 NC Y 10/29/1965 |PSJW3| P S JONES-WASH W3 WA

NL M 82 NC Y 11/12/2007 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL F 73 NC Y 9/13/1999 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL M 60 NC Y 2/25/2000 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL M 73 NC Y 9/29/2000 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 58 SC Y 4/17/2001 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL M 41 NC Y 5/21/2001 |OLDF| OLD FORD WA

NL F 45 NC Y 7/16/2002 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 57 GA Y 9/10/2014 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL F 59 NC Y 1/24/2003 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 37 NC Y 7/31/2003 |GILEA| GILEAD

NL F 68 Y 2/13/2021 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 66 Y 1/17/2004 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

NL M 43 NC Y 3/16/2004 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

NL F 68 KY Y 8/9/2004 |BEADM| BEAVER DAM

NL F 48 NC Y 6/14/2005 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL M 68 DE Y 6/13/2005 |BELHV| BELHAVEN

NL F 35 FL Y 9/29/2005 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL F 59 VA Y 10/12/2005 |BEADM| BEAVER DAM

NL M 46 NC Y 8/7/2017 |WASH2| WASHINGTON WARD 2 WA

NL F 83 VA Y 8/4/2006 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH BA

NL M 35 NC Y 4/15/2020 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL M 44 TX Y 2/11/2022 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY CH

NL F 32 NC Y 1/15/2008 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL F 85 SC Y 4/7/2008 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 33 FL Y 3/30/2009 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

NL F 31 NC Y 12/21/2009 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL F 57 VA Y 6/25/2010 |HB| HUNTERS BRIDGE

NL M 31 NC Y 7/21/2016 |GILEA| GILEAD

NL F 30 NC Y 2/16/2021 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

UN M 57 NC Y 10/22/2010 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL M 73 WV Y 4/5/2011 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL F 29 NC Y 5/19/2011 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL F 85 NC Y 10/2/1965 |AUROR| AURORA

NL M 60 NC Y 3/25/1980 |AUROR| AURORA

UN F 64 Y 4/21/2012 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

UN F 28 NC Y 5/2/2012 |AUROR| AURORA

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6045
6046
6047
6048
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3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

BATH 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

CHOCOWINITY 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6045
6046
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
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79 SD7

79 SD8

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 SD8

79 SD3

79 SD5

79 SD7

79 SD5

79 SD6

79 SD6

79 SD9

79 SD2

79 SD1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

79 SD7

79 SD5

79 SD5

79 SD7

79 SD1

79 SD5

79 SD7

79 SD1

79 SD6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

79 SD3

79 SD3

79 SD9

79 SD4

79 SD3

79 SD4

79 SD9

79 SD1

79 SD8

79 SD7

79 SD4

79 SD2

79 SD7

79 SD9

79 SD6

79 SD8

79 SD2

79 SD4

79 SD4

79 SD2

79 SD6

79 SD2

79 SD2

79 SD6

79 SD2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6028
6029
6030
6031
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6035
6036
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SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
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6039
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6041
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6043
6044
6045
6046
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6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
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2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BA BATH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHOCOWINITY 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6045
6046
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
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6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
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6073
6074
6075
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N 1954 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1957 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1972 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1974 |WDPD| |WDPD|

N 1958 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1975 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1952 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1976 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1954 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1949 |WASH4| |WASH4|

N 1954 |PINET| |PINET|

N 1968 |AUROR| |AUROR|

N 1938 |PSJW3| |PSJW3|

N 1940 |14| |14|

N 1949 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1962 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1949 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1964 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1981 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1977 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1965 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1963 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1985 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1954 |20| |20|

N 1956 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1979 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1954 |BEADM| |BEADM|

N 1974 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1954 |BELHV| |BELHV|

N 1987 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1963 |BEADM| |BEADM|

N 1976 |WASH2| |WASH2|

N 1939 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1987 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1978 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1990 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1937 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1989 |WDPD| |WDPD|

N 1991 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1965 |HB| |HB|

N 1991 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1992 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1965 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1949 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1993 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1937 |AUROR| |AUROR|

N 1962 |AUROR| |AUROR|

N 1958 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1994 |AUROR| |AUROR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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6052
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AG53123 AG000053123 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 58187 A ACTIVE AV

AG53303 AG000053303 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 185684 A ACTIVE AV

AG5408 AG000005408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 4074 A ACTIVE AV

AG54190 AG000054190 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 59651 A ACTIVE AV

AG5470 AG000005470 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 4153 A ACTIVE AP

AG5471 AG000005471 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 4154 A ACTIVE AP

AG54837 AG000054837 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 60591 A ACTIVE AV

AG55131 AG000055131 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80036 A ACTIVE AV

AG55322 AG000055322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 61288 A ACTIVE AP

AG55352 AG000055352 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 61336 A ACTIVE AV

AG55836 AG000055836 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040259 A ACTIVE AP

AG56132 AG000056132 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 62438 A ACTIVE AV

AG56418 AG000056418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 62899 A ACTIVE AV

AG56928 AG000056928 REP DEM REP to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 63731 A ACTIVE AP

AG57115 AG000057115 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 64042 A ACTIVE AP

AG57365 AG000057365 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 64442 A ACTIVE AV

AG57382 AG000057382 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 64476 A ACTIVE AV

AG57915 AG000057915 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 65391 A ACTIVE AV

AG58426 AG000058426 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 66256 A ACTIVE AV

AG58506 AG000058506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 66392 A ACTIVE AV

AG58791 AG000058791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 74390 A ACTIVE AV

AG59567 AG000059567 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 68025 A ACTIVE AV

AG59797 AG000059797 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 68356 A ACTIVE AP

AG60253 AG000060253 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 69127 A ACTIVE AV

AG60285 AG000060285 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 69171 A ACTIVE AV

AG60513 AG000060513 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 69492 A ACTIVE AV

AG60516 AG000060516 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 69497 A ACTIVE AV

AG60529 AG000060529 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 516835 A ACTIVE AP

AG60871 AG000060871 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 70030 A ACTIVE AV

AG61406 AG000061406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 70744 A ACTIVE AV

AG61431 AG000061431 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 70789 A ACTIVE AP

AG62293 AG000062293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 72239 A ACTIVE AP

AG62404 AG000062404 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 72424 A ACTIVE AV

AG62413 AG000062413 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 72433 A ACTIVE AV

AG63050 AG000063050 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 73444 A ACTIVE AV

AG63089 AG000063089 REP DEM REP to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 73488 A ACTIVE AV

AG63104 AG000063104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 69 PAMLICO 6463405 A ACTIVE AV

AG63300 AG000063300 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 73850 A ACTIVE AV

AG63329 AG000063329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 73895 A ACTIVE AV

AG63332 AG000063332 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 73902 A ACTIVE AP

AG63438 AG000063438 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 74099 A ACTIVE AV

AG63712 AG000063712 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 74518 A ACTIVE AV

AG64122 AG000064122 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 7 BEAUFORT 74998 A ACTIVE AV

AG64468 AG000064468 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 75638 A ACTIVE AV

AG64825 AG000064825 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 76346 A ACTIVE AV

AG65139 AG000065139 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 76885 A ACTIVE AP

AG65187 AG000065187 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 76972 A ACTIVE AV

AG65291 AG000065291 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 77156 A ACTIVE AP

AG65611 AG000065611 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 77699 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6083
6084
6085
6086
6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6125
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VERIFIED HALL MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED CARAWAN ADAM STEWART

VERIFIED HARDY BELINDA LATHAM

VERIFIED HANNEMANN EDWARD RANDOLPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GROOME PENNY BONNER

VERIFICATION PENDING GROOME TERRY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED MUMFORD SAVANNAH GRAY

VERIFIED GOMEZ ROBERTO LUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGLEY DANNESSA KENMEO

VERIFIED DAWSON DALLAS ORION

VERIFICATION PENDING WESCOTT WILLIAM MATTHEW

VERIFIED BLACKSTOCK ERICA GRACE

VERIFIED MCKISSICK FRANCIS EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING ZELENKY JEDEDIAH DECKER

VERIFICATION PENDING O'NEAL LOIS JEANNE

VERIFIED HAM WESLEY CRAWFORD

VERIFIED ROUSE JORDAN HUNTER

VERIFIED MATKINS CAMERON BLAKE

VERIFIED LANHAM MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED THOMPSON LINDA LEONARD

VERIFIED PEEDIN MORGAN LESSELL

VERIFIED DAW SELBY HAZE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED HAASE CHARLES JAMES

VERIFIED LAWRENCE MIKAYLAH SHARICE

VERIFIED MCCLOUD JERMIA QUARTEZ

VERIFIED SITTERSON KEVIN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MIMS MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED BOYD LINWOOD PARKER

VERIFIED ARIAS-VELAZQUEZ ESMERALDA

VERIFICATION PENDING PEPPLE MICHAEL HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING HANIFIN WILLIAM JAMES

VERIFIED CUTLER COURTNEY LYNN

VERIFIED WOOLARD AMELIA NAOMI

VERIFIED GODLEY RONALD GRAY

VERIFIED SMITH THADDEUS CORTEZ

VERIFIED PRICE CHLOE NICOLE

VERIFIED CHIPROUT SUSAN DAYANE

VERIFIED GARDNER HARRISON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAIG ALBERT LEWIS

VERIFIED SLAGER CALEB ALLEN

VERIFIED SPAIN DAEVIN SHAYNE

VERIFIED WHITE MATTHEW SHAWN

VERIFIED HARRELL KELSEY NOBLES

VERIFIED ADAMIK PATRICIA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON LLOYD MACAULEY

VERIFIED DOBLER ALFRED MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH SAMUEL WOOLARD

VERIFIED WARREN JENNIFER WOOLARD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

204  CROWN DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 204 CROWN DR

4  YANCY DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 4 YANCY DR

101  LANDON DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 101 LANDON DR

118  MERRIMACK PL CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 118 MERRIMACK PL

919  BAY CITY RD AURORA NC 27806 919 BAY CITY RD

919  BAY CITY RD AURORA NC 27806 919 BAY CITY RD

17  FORT CANAL DR CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 17 FORT CANAL DR

170  TYLER ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 170 TYLER ST

154  ADAMS LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 154 ADAMS LN

II 100  GREENBRIAR LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 100 GREENBRIAR LN

969  WOODLAND CHURCH RD ALBERTSON NC 28508 969 WOODLAND CHURCH RD

2325  FREDERICK RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 2325 FREDERICK RD

432  TRANTERS CREEK DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 432 TRANTERS CREEK DR

211  MAGNOLIA DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 211 MAGNOLIA DR

123  CADILLAC RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 123 CADILLAC RD

100  ORE CT WASHINGTON NC 27889 100 ORE CT

7026  MARKET STREET EXT WASHINGTON NC 27889 7026 MARKET STREET EXT

411  DAN TAYLOR RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 411 DAN TAYLOR RD

908  TELFAIR ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 908 TELFAIR ST

1555 W OLD PAMLICO BEACH RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 1555 W OLD PAMLICO BEACH RD

817  OLD BATH HWY WASHINGTON NC 27889 817 OLD BATH HWY

II 822  RUNYON RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 822 RUNYON RD

53  HARDING ST CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 53 HARDING ST

IV 171  DOWN SHORE RD BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 171 DOWN SHORE RD

306  CIRCLE ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 306 CIRCLE ST

1065  RAILROAD ST BELHAVEN NC 27810 PO BOX 11

11162 E NC HWY 92 HWY BATH NC 27808 11162 E NC HWY 92 HWY

251  CARMEN AVE   #500 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 251 CARMEN AVE # 500

571  SAWMILL LANDING RD BATH NC 27808 571 SAWMILL LANDING RD

6060 N NC HWY 99 HWY PANTEGO NC 27860 6060 N NC HWY 99 HWY

7602  SLATESTONE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 7602 SLATESTONE RD

JR 75 E RIVER ACRES RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 75 E RIVER ACRES RD

103  HOBBS LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 103 HOBBS LN

918  BOYD LOOP RD PINETOWN NC 27865 918 BOYD LOOP RD

IV 103  WILLIAMSBURG RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 103 WILLIAMSBURG RD

210  BRICK KILN RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 PO BOX 2635

1114  PENNSYLVANIA AVE VANDEMERE NC 28587 1114 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

24  MONTCLAIR DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 24 MONTCLAIR DR

213  THE COURTYARD WASHINGTON NC 27889 213 THE COURTYARD

JR 53  MIMOSA MOBILE MNR WASHINGTON NC 27889 53 MIMOSA MOBILE MNR

6541  TERRA CEIA RD PANTEGO NC 27860 6541 TERRA CEIA RD

233  CLAYTON ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 233 CLAYTON ST

1346  CBH LODGE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 1346 CBH LODGE RD

6344 N US HWY 17 HWY WASHINGTON NC 27889 6344 N US HWY 17 HWY

109  GOOSE CREEK DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 109 GOOSE CREEK DR

312  NEUSE DR CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 312 NEUSE DR

109  PROVIDENCE PL CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 109 PROVIDENCE PL

63  CHERRY LN CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 63 CHERRY LN

229  WARREN ST EDWARD NC 27821 115 PATRICIA RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 U

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 O

WASHINGTON NC 27889 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

ALBERTSON NC 28508 2524028405 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 2527179193 W

BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 O

BELHAVEN NC 278100011 U

BATH NC 27808 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2529445685 W

BATH NC 27808 W

PANTEGO NC 27860 O

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

PINETOWN NC 27865 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 278892635 B

VANDEMERE NC 28587 2526391087 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 O

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 B

PANTEGO NC 27860 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 O

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 B

WASHINGTON NC 278893919 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 29 Y 5/8/2012 |WASH4| WASHINGTON WARD 4 WA

UN U 28 Y 2/7/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 68 NC Y 9/28/1987 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL M 76 NJ Y 10/12/2012 |GILEA| GILEAD

NL F 65 NC Y 10/25/1991 |AUROR| AURORA

NL M 67 FL Y 4/9/1991 |AUROR| AURORA

NL F 28 NC Y 11/28/2012 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

HL M 27 NC Y 2/14/2022 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 27 NC Y 6/21/2013 |OLDF| OLD FORD

NL M 75 HI Y 4/15/2013 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

NL M 26 NC Y 1/14/2022 |GLIS| GLISSON

NL F 36 WA Y 3/18/2014 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL M 73 NC Y 8/11/2014 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL M 33 PA Y 2/3/2015 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL F 69 OH Y 11/19/2014 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL M 39 NC Y 8/14/2015 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK WA

NL M 25 NC Y 8/25/2015 |OLDF| OLD FORD

NL M 24 NC Y 2/18/2016 |OLDF| OLD FORD

UN U 58 Y 6/20/2016 |WASH4| WASHINGTON WARD 4 WA

NL F 70 NY Y 7/18/2016 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

NL M 24 NC Y 1/10/2020 |BEADM| BEAVER DAM

NL M 26 NC Y 11/8/2016 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL F 24 NC Y 11/9/2016 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY CH

NL M 25 VA Y 8/10/2017 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL F 23 NC Y 8/29/2017 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

UN U 37 Y 11/7/2017 |BELHV| BELHAVEN BE

UN U 50 Y 11/7/2017 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

UN M 35 VA Y 3/29/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 22 NC Y 1/27/2017 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

HL F 22 NC Y 6/22/2018 |PANTE| PANTEGO

NL M 26 MN Y 7/2/2018 |PINET| PINETOWN

NL M 64 TX Y 1/25/2019 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 21 NC Y 5/23/2018 |PSJW3| P S JONES-WASH W3 WA

NL F 21 NC Y 10/13/2018 |HB| HUNTERS BRIDGE

NL M 21 NC Y 5/19/2017 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL M 21 NC Y 6/21/2017 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL F 21 NC Y 2/1/2022 |4VMA| VANDEMERE 4VM

HL F 23 NC Y 9/30/2019 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL M 28 NJ Y 10/18/2019 |WASH2| WASHINGTON WARD 2 WA

NL M 61 NC Y 10/31/2019 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL M 21 NC Y 11/22/2017 |PANTE| PANTEGO

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK WA

NL M 32 NC Y 2/24/2020 |BEADM| BEAVER DAM

NL F 23 NC Y 6/24/2020 |OLDF| OLD FORD

NL F 73 PA Y 9/8/2020 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

NL M 71 NJ Y 10/5/2020 |GILEA| GILEAD

NL M 62 NY Y 10/6/2020 |GILEA| GILEAD

UN M 65 Y 10/15/2020 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY CH

NL F 29 NC Y 10/8/2020 |EDWAR| EDWARD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 4 4 9

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

CHOCOWINITY 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

BELHAVEN 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

VANDEMERE 3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

CHOCOWINITY 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

79 SD6

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

79 SD7

79 SD6

79 SD2

79 SD2

79 SD4

79 SD5

79 SD5

79 SD8

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

79 SD4

79 SD5

79 SD7

79 SD4

79 SD5

79 SD5

79 SD5

79 SD6

79 SD3

79 SD9

79 SD6

79 SD4

79 SD2

79 SD1

79 SD3

79 SD8

15

79 SD8

79 SD3

79 SD9

79 SD7

79 SD5

79 SD8

79 SD5

79 SD7

79 4TH 4TH COMMISSION 4TH

79 SD7

79 SD1

79 SD7

79 SD3

79 SD5

79 SD9

79 SD5

79 SD8

79 SD6

79 SD6

79 SD4

79 SD2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

4TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHOCOWINITY 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BE BELHAVEN 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4VM VANDEMERE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHOCOWINITY 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |WASH4| |WASH4|

N 1994 |22| |22|

N 1954 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1946 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1957 |AUROR| |AUROR|

N 1955 |AUROR| |AUROR|

N 1994 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1995 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1995 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1947 |WDPD| |WDPD|

N 1996 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 1986 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1949 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1989 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1953 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1983 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1997 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1998 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1964 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1952 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1998 |BEADM| |BEADM|

N 1996 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1998 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1997 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1999 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1985 |BELHV| |BELHV|

N 1972 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1987 |EN03| |EN03|

N 2000 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 2000 |PANTE| |PANTE|

N 1996 |PINET| |PINET|

N 1958 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 2001 |PSJW3| |PSJW3|

N 2001 |HB| |HB|

N 2001 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 2001 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 2001 |4VM| |4VM|

N 1999 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 1994 |WASH2| |WASH2|

N 1961 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 2001 |PANTE| |PANTE|

N 2002 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1990 |BEADM| |BEADM|

N 1999 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1949 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1951 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1960 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1957 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1993 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AG65622 AG000065622 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 77717 A ACTIVE AP

AG65640 AG000065640 LIB REP LIB to REP 7 BEAUFORT 77741 A ACTIVE AV

AG65753 AG000065753 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 77952 A ACTIVE AP

AG65803 AG000065803 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 78024 A ACTIVE AV

AG66250 AG000066250 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 78798 A ACTIVE AP

AG66819 AG000066819 REP DEM REP to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 79727 A ACTIVE AV

AG7378 AG000007378 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 6315 A ACTIVE AP

AG7415 AG000007415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 6355 A ACTIVE AP

AG8014 AG000008014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 7059 A ACTIVE AV

AG8568 AG000008568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 7743 A ACTIVE AV

AG9418 AG000009418 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 8716 A ACTIVE AP

AG9419 AG000009419 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 8717 A ACTIVE AP

AH27171 AH000027171 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457755 A ACTIVE AV

AJ47868 AJ000047868 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040432 A ACTIVE AP

AJ47994 AJ000047994 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115893 A ACTIVE AV

AJ9532 AJ000009532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 458176 A ACTIVE AP

AK118843 AK000118843 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186122 A ACTIVE AV

AK118844 AK000118844 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186121 A ACTIVE AV

AK138111 AK000138111 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 517021 A ACTIVE AP

AK139102 AK000139102 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515515 A ACTIVE AV

AK144816 AK000144816 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 123193 A ACTIVE AV

AK150730 AK000150730 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514732 A ACTIVE AV

AK155688 AK000155688 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040597 A ACTIVE AP

AK157324 AK000157324 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79933 A ACTIVE AV

AK176834 AK000176834 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 457708 A ACTIVE AV

AK30754 AK000030754 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 163455 A ACTIVE AV

AK51273 AK000051273 REP UNA REP to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463492 A ACTIVE AV

AK57690 AK000057690 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 78643 A ACTIVE AP

AK71184 AK000071184 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 760167 A ACTIVE AV

AK90204 AK000090204 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040844 A ACTIVE AP

AK9921 AK000009921 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514300 A ACTIVE AV

AL326662 AL000326662 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 515395 A ACTIVE AV

AM100085 AM000100085 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 515673 A ACTIVE AV

AM92079 AM000092079 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106111 A ACTIVE AV

AN114990 AN000114990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19370 A ACTIVE AV

AN124155 AN000124155 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 132388 A ACTIVE AV

AN52906 AN000052906 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80123 A ACTIVE AV

AN86706 AN000086706 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137135 A ACTIVE AV

AP64734 AP000064734 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 134653 A ACTIVE AV

AR10098 AR000010098 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 8657 A ACTIVE AV

AR11164 AR000011164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18474 A ACTIVE AV

AR12047 AR000012047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 10911 A ACTIVE AP

AR12555 AR000012555 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 11548 A ACTIVE A1

AR13485 AR000013485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 12839 A ACTIVE AP

AR13537 AR000013537 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18446 A ACTIVE AV

AR13751 AR000013751 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 13201 A ACTIVE AV

AR13940 AR000013940 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 13453 A ACTIVE AP

AR14415 AR000014415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 14101 A ACTIVE AP

AR14722 AR000014722 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 14532 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING PENUELAS ULISES ALFONSO CISNEROS

VERIFIED LUGO TIRADO ABIGAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING CRETS RACHEL NOELLE

VERIFIED CARIAGA ADAVION RASHAD

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON SARA NICOLE

VERIFIED BURGOS FERNANDEZ DORA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLARD ROLAND RIVERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOLARD WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFIED KLAPP JAMES FRANKLIN

VERIFIED SLADE PAMELA WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK CAROLYN KNICKERBOCKER

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK CHARLIE CARROLL

VERIFIED SMITH LOREEN EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING VEGA PAMBLANCO BLANCA IRIS

VERIFIED WEEKS ALEXIS DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON ELIZABETH GLASGOW

VERIFIED WINGFIELD LINDA MAY

VERIFIED WINGFIELD WILLIAM MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISCOE LACY ALFRED

VERIFIED BUCK EUGENE WILLIAM

VERIFIED RIEDEL MELISSA FORBACH

VERIFIED WALSH THOMAS LONNIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ZILDA MCDANIELS

VERIFIED SMITH HUNTER GRAY

VERIFIED BENDER CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS STEPHEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED SCHELLER ROBERTA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LYON JOHN FLEMING

VERIFIED PAGE LESTER TALLY

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS CASSONDRA JEANICE

VERIFIED GOULD RONALD OWEN

VERIFIED FAY BENJAMIN RILEY

VERIFIED BOLLINGER ROBYN LEE

VERIFIED BIRCHUM JARED GAIL

VERIFIED DIXON STEPHANIE PEGUES

VERIFIED CARTER STEPHANIE GILES

VERIFIED AYCOCK RONNIE JOE

VERIFIED DOUGLAS LOUISE TERESA

VERIFIED NEAL TERRELL EUGENE

VERIFIED DEW CAROLYN ANN

VERIFIED GRIFFIN PEARL TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING COWELL NICHOLAS SCORZELLI

UNVERIFIED MCELHINEY JAMI MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON KATHY LORETTA

VERIFIED TOLEDO GLORIA MARIA

VERIFIED VACCA NICHOLAS JUDE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOPP KEITH ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING EASON LIONEL BURNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING DESCHAMPS CHRISTINA MARIE

L M N O P Q
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250  ROBIN RD GRIMESLAND NC 27837 250 ROBIN RD

102  PARKVIEW DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 102 PARKVIEW DR

82 S WHITE POST RD PINETOWN NC 27865 82 S WHITE POST RD

3502 E NC HWY 33 HWY CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 3502 E NC HWY 33 HWY

2490  LIZZARD SLIP RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 2490 LIZZARD SLIP RD

245  BROOKS MHP PARK BELHAVEN NC 27810 245 BROOKS MHP PARK

JR 4889  SLATESTONE RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 4889 SLATESTONE RD

JR 322  BARWICK DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 322 BARWICK DR

310  CEDAR LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 310 CEDAR LN

44  TOLERS AVE BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 44 TOLERS AVE

687  BURBAGE RD BATH NC 27808 687 BURBAGE RD

687  BURBAGE RD BATH NC 27808 687 BURBAGE RD

2564  NATHAN HILL RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 2564 NATHAN HILL RD

413  RALEIGH RD WALLACE NC 28466 413 RALEIGH RD

504  RALEIGH RD CLINTON NC 28328 504 RALEIGH RD

757  ALPHIN RD KINSTON NC 28504 757 ALPHIN RD

114  ARBON LN NEW BERN NC 28562 114 ARBON LN

114  ARBON LN NEW BERN NC 28562 114 ARBON LN

404  OLDE SAIL CT SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 PO BOX 725

453  HWY 172 HUBERT NC 28539 453 HWY 172

313  QUEEN ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 313 QUEEN ST

JR 39  DIXIE TRL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 39 DIXIE TRL

123  ROCKFISH COURT CIR   #T123 WALLACE NC 28466 123 ROCKFISH COURT CIR AP

266  ROBERSON RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 266 ROBERSON RD

1445  PATTERSON RD KINSTON NC 28504 1445 PATTERSON RD

215  TICINO CT NEW BERN NC 28562 215 TICINO CT

300  MIDYETTE ST   #A8 ORIENTAL NC 28571 300 MIDYETTE ST # A8

JR 599  BLACKBEARDS VW BATH NC 27808 599 BLACKBEARDS VW

601  VISTA LAKE DR MANTEO NC 27954 601 VISTA LAKE DR

206 W MAIN ST WALLACE NC 28466 206 W MAIN ST

105  ORKNEY DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 105 ORKNEY DR

741  JAMES ST   #4 HUBERT NC 28539 741 JAMES ST # 4

5055  WASHINGTON ST CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 5055 WASHINGTON ST

425  HUNTERS CREEK DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 425 HUNTERS CREEK DR

5730  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 5730 NC HWY 41 W

4202  EMERALD DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 4202 EMERALD DR

808  JONES BRIDGE RD PINETOWN NC 27865 808 JONES BRIDGE RD

103  HIGH TIDE DR PELETIER NC 28584 103 HIGH TIDE DR

410  MOSS SPRINGS DR SWANSBORO NC 28584 410 MOSS SPRINGS DR

634  MAIN ST SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 539 STAFFORD RD

164A  NOSAY RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 164A NOSAY RD

JR 102  MERCER DR CAMDEN NC 27921 102 MERCER DR

180  HORSESHOE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 180 HORSESHOE RD

258 N RIVER RD CAMDEN NC 27921 258 N RIVER RD

104  CAPE FEAR DR SHAWBORO NC 27973 PO BOX 305

207  MUDDY RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 207 MUDDY RD

107  SONGBIRD CT SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 107 SONGBIRD CT

226  SHARON CHURCH RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 226 SHARON CHURCH RD

191  GALLBERRY RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 191 GALLBERRY RD

R S T U V W
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GRIMESLAND NC 27837 O

WASHINGTON NC 27889 U

PINETOWN NC 27865 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 O

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 2523222250 W

BATH NC 27808 W

BATH NC 27808 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 W

WALLACE NC 28466 O

CLINTON NC 28328 W

KINSTON NC 28504 9102472972 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 284600725 W

HUBERT NC 28539 6033405733 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 7034341347 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8129877864 W

T 123 WALLACE NC 284669212 9108723096 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

KINSTON NC 28504 9103937273 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9105230983 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 W

BATH NC 27808 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2523058742 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9109189776 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9106163090 W

HUBERT NC 28539 4135753729 W

CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 8283906649 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

TRENTON NC 28585 B

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 U

PINETOWN NC 27865 W

PELETIER NC 28584 7047569149 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 8282953307 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 279099555 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 B

CAMDEN NC 27921 U

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 B

CAMDEN NC 279210305 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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HL M 21 NC Y 10/9/2020 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

HL F 21 N 11/3/2020 |RVRD| RIVER ROAD

NL F 20 NC Y 11/26/2020 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

NL M 20 NC Y 12/6/2020 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL F 19 NC Y 5/27/2021 |BEADM| BEAVER DAM

HL F 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |PANTE| PANTEGO

NL M 74 NC Y 1/25/1971 |PINET| PINETOWN

NL M 60 NC Y 2/17/1982 |BEADM| BEAVER DAM

NL M 70 NC Y 4/12/1988 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 60 NC Y 4/8/1980 |BLCK| BLOUNTS CREEK

NL F 85 NC Y 4/30/1966 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

NL M 75 NC Y 10/10/1988 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

UN F 65 Y 2/5/2022 |T1| TRENT-1

HL F 75 Y 2/8/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL F 19 Y 1/14/2022 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL F 94 NC N 3/16/2022 |N| NEUSE

UN F 77 Y 3/8/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN M 74 Y 3/8/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL U 71 Y 4/4/2022 |FS16| FS16

NL M 63 MA Y 3/2/2022 |HU20| HU20

NL F 29 VA Y 6/28/2019 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

NL M 83 VA Y 2/7/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 74 NC Y 3/15/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL M 21 NC Y 1/14/2022 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

NL M 19 NC Y 1/26/2022 |N| NEUSE

NL M 68 WV Y 11/6/2018 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL F 67 VA Y 3/17/2022 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

NL M 78 Y 4/24/2021 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

UN M 79 MD Y 10/20/2015 |MATO| MANTEO

UN F 44 MO Y 3/28/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL M 64 NC Y 1/24/2022 |TL06| TL06

NL M 28 MA Y 2/28/2022 |BC21| BC21

NL F 25 Y 3/8/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL U 36 Y 12/30/2021 |07| 07 GBO

NL U 48 Y 11/3/2021 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

UN U 50 Y 11/3/2020 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL M 70 Y 3/4/2022 |HB| HUNTERS BRIDGE

NL F 67 PA Y 2/4/2022 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

NL M 84 FL Y 6/17/2021 |STEL| STELLA

UN U 68 Y 10/8/2004 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN F 98 NC Y 2/25/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 39 NC Y 10/10/2008 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN F 39 VA Y 5/17/2010 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN F 68 NC Y 12/28/2012 |CH| COURTHOUSE

HL F 53 Y 2/12/2022 |SH| SHILOH

UN M 56 PA Y 2/13/2014 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 59 NY Y 9/29/2014 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN M 64 NC Y 2/12/2016 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN F 53 NY Y 9/7/2016 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 08A 8 2

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 2 WARD 2 3 4 4

3 08A 8 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 2 2 2

3 08A 8 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 2

3 1 1 1

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 2

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3
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79 SD4

79 SD7

79 SD8

79 SD2

79 SD9

79 SD3

79 SD9

79 SD9

79 SD5

79 SD2

79 SD3

79 SD3

12 D1 D1 S1

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

12 D1 D1 S1

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

16

14

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

15

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

79 SD8

12 D1 D1 S1

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 SD8

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

15

14

14

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 SD8

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

S1

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

Y SCHOOL Y

S1 CLWA

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #8

S1

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #3

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 2001 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 2001 |RVRD| |RVRD|

N 2002 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 2002 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 2003 |BEADM| |BEADM|

N 2003 |PANTE| |PANTE|

N 1948 |PINET| |PINET|

N 1962 |BEADM| |BEADM|

N 1952 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1962 |BLCK| |BLCK|

N 1937 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1947 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1957 |T1| |T1|

N 1947 |WALL| |WALL|

N 2003 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1928 |N| |N|

N 1945 |23| |23|

N 1948 |23| |23|

N 1951 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1959 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1993 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1939 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1948 |WALL| |WALL|

N 2001 |WDPD| |WDPD|

N 2003 |N| |N|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1955 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1944 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1943 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1978 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1958 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1994 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1997 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1986 |07| |07|

N 1974 |P03| |P03|

N 1972 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1952 |HB| |HB|

N 1955 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1938 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1954 |SM| |SM|

N 1924 |SM| |SM|

N 1983 |CH| |CH|

N 1983 |SM| |SM|

N 1954 |CH| |CH|

N 1969 |SH| |SH|

N 1966 |SM| |SM|

N 1963 |SM| |SM|

N 1958 |SM| |SM|

N 1969 |SM| |SM|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AR14945 AR000014945 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 14909 A ACTIVE AV

AR15344 AR000015344 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 15 CAMDEN 15462 A ACTIVE AP

AR15670 AR000015670 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49294 A ACTIVE AV

AR15719 AR000015719 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 16037 A ACTIVE AV

AR16863 AR000016863 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 17758 A ACTIVE AP

AR16915 AR000016915 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777691 A ACTIVE AP

AR16951 AR000016951 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 17880 A ACTIVE AV

AR17011 AR000017011 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 15 CAMDEN 17965 A ACTIVE AV

AR17044 AR000017044 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18014 A ACTIVE AP

AR17071 AR000017071 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 15 CAMDEN 18055 A ACTIVE AV

AR2153 AR000002153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 127 A ACTIVE AP

AR2485 AR000002485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 475 A ACTIVE AP

AR2490 AR000002490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 480 A ACTIVE AP

AR2520 AR000002520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 511 A ACTIVE A1

AR3153 AR000003153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 1176 A ACTIVE AV

AR3216 AR000003216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 1243 A ACTIVE AV

AR3689 AR000003689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 1750 A ACTIVE AP

AR3690 AR000003690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 1751 A ACTIVE AP

AR3787 AR000003787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 1853 A ACTIVE AV

AR4115 AR000004115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 2191 A ACTIVE AP

AR4123 AR000004123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 2199 A ACTIVE AP

AR4173 AR000004173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 2253 A ACTIVE AP

AR4368 AR000004368 DEM REP DEM to REP 15 CAMDEN 2452 A ACTIVE AP

AR4369 AR000004369 DEM REP DEM to REP 15 CAMDEN 2453 A ACTIVE AP

AR4406 AR000004406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 2490 A ACTIVE AV

AR4408 AR000004408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 2492 A ACTIVE AV

AR4718 AR000004718 DEM REP DEM to REP 15 CAMDEN 2820 A ACTIVE AV

AR5053 AR000005053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 3174 A ACTIVE AP

AR5172 AR000005172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 3297 A ACTIVE AP

AR5315 AR000005315 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 3450 A ACTIVE AP

AR5572 AR000005572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 3721 A ACTIVE AP

AR5576 AR000005576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 3725 A ACTIVE AP

AR6412 AR000006412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 4641 A ACTIVE AP

AR6513 AR000006513 DEM REP DEM to REP 15 CAMDEN 4775 A ACTIVE AP

AR6760 AR000006760 DEM REP DEM to REP 15 CAMDEN 5080 A ACTIVE A1

AR6925 AR000006925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 5269 A ACTIVE AV

AR7116 AR000007116 DEM REP DEM to REP 15 CAMDEN 5500 A ACTIVE AP

AR7448 AR000007448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 5928 A ACTIVE AP

AR7504 AR000007504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18581 A ACTIVE AP

AR8313 AR000008313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 12589 A ACTIVE AP

AR9715 AR000009715 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 8274 A ACTIVE AP

AS100001 AS000100001 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 127033 A ACTIVE AV

AS100054 AS000100054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 127125 A ACTIVE AV

AS100057 AS000100057 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515593 A ACTIVE AV

AS100630 AS000100630 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 514151 A ACTIVE AV

AS100947 AS000100947 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 129174 A ACTIVE AV

AS101266 AS000101266 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185716 A ACTIVE AV

AS101542 AS000101542 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 130482 A ACTIVE AV

AS101680 AS000101680 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 130768 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED GUILL SAMANTHA RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGORY ELIZABETH IVY

VERIFIED COLLINS CATHY LYNN

VERIFIED SEIGH ISAIAH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINGER HOWARD LESLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER LUKE ANDREW

VERIFIED BERRY GABRIELLE MICHELLE

VERIFIED HUGHES ARIEANNA NOELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LANDLE DONALD LEWIS

VERIFIED ALPHIN HANNAH GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY SUSIE FORBES

VERIFICATION PENDING FOREHAND CHERYL OLDS

VERIFICATION PENDING FOREHAND WAYNE ROBIN

UNVERIFIED GORDON GLEN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED SMITH LORETTA WATKINS

VERIFIED TARKINGTON FAYE COPELAND

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER GENE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER NANCY L P

VERIFIED GRIFFIN WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL CHIQUITA DEVECE

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING NEEDHAM LEON BRADLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SKLAR LINDA WHITE

VERIFICATION PENDING SKLAR RUDOLPH FRANK

VERIFIED STAPLES AMBROSE RIGGS

VERIFIED STAPLES JUANITA DAVENPORT

VERIFIED BURGESS DAVID SAWYER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON MARGARET BURGESS

VERIFICATION PENDING STAPLES HOLLY KIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL CRAIG BOWNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STAPLES ABNER WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STAPLES JANIE EDWARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING EDMONDSON MEIGS DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHURST MICHAEL JAMES

UNVERIFIED OVERTON CHRISTIAN AUSTIN

VERIFIED BRICKHOUSE JOE A

VERIFICATION PENDING FOREHAND KIM MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS SHARON LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSE TERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNDEN SHYRA LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER REBECCA LOUISE

VERIFIED SALTER ETHAN BLAINE

VERIFIED LAY ISABELLE EMMERSON

VERIFIED GIBSON KAYLA MARIE

VERIFIED PLEASANT ERIC THONAS

VERIFIED WALKER KATIE ANN

VERIFIED BECHER BRYAN

VERIFIED ALRIDGE RAYMOND DAKOTA

VERIFIED MISSNER ZOEANNE FARRELL

L M N O P Q
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136  TEXAS RD SHILOH NC 27974 136 TEXAS RD

102  ROBERT ST CAMDEN NC 27921 102 ROBERT ST

117  LONGHORN DR MOYOCK NC 27958 117 LONGHORN DR

406  COUNTRY CLUB RD CAMDEN NC 27921 406 COUNTRY CLUB RD

JR 103  MILL RUN LOOP SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 103 MILL RUN LOOP

206  TRUXTON ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 206 TRUXTON ST

114  GARRINGTON ISLAND RD SHAWBORO NC 27973 1712 RAMSEY CT

160  PIER LANDING LOOP SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 160 PIER LANDING LOOP

1392  NC HWY 343  N SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 1392 NC HWY 343 N

109  NIKKI'S LN SHILOH NC 27974 109 NIKKI'S LN

527  NC HWY 343  N CAMDEN NC 27921 527 NC HWY 343 N

164  BASS LAKE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 164 BASS LAKE RD

164  BASS LAKE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 164 BASS LAKE RD

128  BILLETS BRIDGE RD CAMDEN NC 27921 128 BILLETS BRIDGE RD

458  NC HWY 343  N CAMDEN NC 27921 458 NC HWY 343 N

317  NC HWY 343  N CAMDEN NC 27921 317 NC HWY 343 N

153  HORSESHOE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 PO BOX 353

153  HORSESHOE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 P.O. BOX 353

164A  NOSAY RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 164A NOSAY RD

112  OLD SWAMP RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 P O BOX 273

112  OLD SWAMP RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 P O BOX 273

JR 530  HORSESHOE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 P O BOX 182

189  CULPEPPER RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 189 CULPEPPER RD

189  CULPEPPER RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 189 CULPEPPER RD

202  SPENCER AVE SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 202 SPENCER AVE

202  SPENCER AVE SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 202 SPENCER AVE

JR 146  SAWYERS CREEK RD CAMDEN NC 27921 146 SAWYERS CREEK RD

139  BILLETS BRIDGE RD CAMDEN NC 27921 139 BILLETS BRIDGE RD

192  ALDER BRANCH RD SHILOH NC 27974 192 ALDER BRANCH RD

195  TEXAS RD SHILOH NC 27974 195 TEXAS RD

1358  NC HWY 343  S SHILOH NC 27974 1358 NC HWY 343 S

1358  NC HWY 343  S SHILOH NC 27974 1358 NC HWY 343 S

107  TROTMAN RD CAMDEN NC 27921 P. O. BOX 325

285  KEETER BARN RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 285 KEETER BARN RD

1293  NC HWY 343  S SHILOH NC 27974 1293 NC HWY 343 S

1108  NC HWY 343  N SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 1108 NC HWY 343 N

147  SAWYERS CREEK RD CAMDEN NC 27921 147 SAWYERS CREEK RD

556  TROTMAN RD CAMDEN NC 27921 556 TROTMAN RD

119  EDGEWATER DR SHILOH NC 27974 119 EDGEWATER DR

556  TROTMAN RD CAMDEN NC 27921 556 TROTMAN RD

153  HORSESHOE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 PO BOX 353

2637  MILL CREEK RD NEWPORT NC 28570 2637 MILL CREEK RD

403  BROOK ST   #D22 MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 403 BROOK ST # D22

139  HUBERT BLVD   #18 HUBERT NC 28539 139 HUBERT BLVD # 18

JR 106  ASH ST HUBERT NC 28539 106 ASH ST

412  LANYARD DR NEWPORT NC 28570 412 LANYARD DR

428  HONEYSUCKLE LN HAVELOCK NC 28532 428 HONEYSUCKLE LN

2050  COUNTRY CLUB RD   #34 MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2050 COUNTRY CLUB RD # 34

7215  SOUND DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 1058 13TH ST

R S T U V W
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SHILOH NC 27974 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 9184045225 W

GREENVILLE NC 278348939 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 279760353 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

SHILOH NC 27974 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 B

SHILOH NC 27974 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 B

SOUTH MILLS NC 279760353 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523425745 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2525154972 W

HUBERT NC 28539 W

HUBERT NC 28539 B

NEWPORT NC 28570 8435923771 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2526461443 B

BOULDER CO 803027306 4085963963 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 25 NC N 1/13/2017 |SH| SHILOH

UN F 22 NC Y 10/5/2017 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN F 57 Y 1/25/2022 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL M 22 NC Y 11/20/2018 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 46 MD Y 1/25/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN M 29 VA Y 3/28/2022 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 19 VA Y 4/8/2021 |SH| SHILOH

UN F 19 NC Y 5/19/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 58 NY Y 6/18/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN F 19 NC Y 7/14/2021 |SH| SHILOH

NL F 75 NC N 8/23/1969 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 65 NC Y 4/4/1980 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 67 NC Y 3/6/1974 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 69 NC N 4/7/1972 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 68 NC Y 10/2/1984 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 76 N 8/16/1969 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 64 Y 3/31/1984 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL F 62 NC Y 4/5/1980 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 77 NC Y 2/23/1976 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL F 59 NC Y 1/29/1982 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 90 NC Y 8/30/1969 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 66 AL Y 6/29/1976 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL F 68 VA Y 3/3/1992 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 72 TX Y 3/3/1992 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 87 Y 8/23/1969 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL F 83 Y 8/23/1969 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 55 Y 3/10/1988 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 84 NC Y 3/11/1970 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 48 Y 7/23/1992 |SH| SHILOH

NL M 72 NC Y 8/13/1971 |SH| SHILOH

NL M 74 NC N 9/6/1969 |SH| SHILOH

NL F 73 NC Y 5/15/1972 |SH| SHILOH

NL M 52 NE Y 10/7/1996 |SH| SHILOH

NL M 54 NC Y 12/19/1996 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL M 49 NC Y 2/17/1992 |SH| SHILOH

NL M 54 NC N 4/8/1998 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

NL F 51 NC Y 10/9/1998 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 65 NC Y 2/2/2000 |SH| SHILOH

UN M 54 VA Y 3/21/2022 |SH| SHILOH

NL F 40 NC Y 10/3/2012 |SH| SHILOH

UN F 36 NC Y 7/16/2004 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN M 32 NC Y 3/1/2020 |MCRK| MILL CREEK

NL F 23 NC Y 3/16/2020 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL U 31 Y 3/4/2022 |HU20| HU20

UN M 38 Y 1/18/2022 |HU20| HU20

NL F 44 CA Y 8/31/2020 |BOGU| BOGUE

UN M 27 Y 2/9/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL M 21 NC Y 9/30/2020 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL F 22 CO Y 10/5/2020 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

1

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SH 3 SHILOH

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

14

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6181
6182
6183
6184
6185
6186
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192
6193
6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001672



YTD PC MASTER

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1997 |SH| |SH|

N 2000 |CH| |CH|

N 1965 |MY| |MY|

N 2000 |CH| |CH|

N 1976 |SM| |SM|

N 1993 |KDH| |KDH|

N 2003 |SH| |SH|

N 2003 |SM| |SM|

N 1964 |SM| |SM|

N 2003 |SH| |SH|

N 1947 |CH| |CH|

N 1957 |SM| |SM|

N 1955 |SM| |SM|

N 1953 |CH| |CH|

N 1954 |CH| |CH|

N 1946 |CH| |CH|

N 1958 |SM| |SM|

N 1960 |SM| |SM|

N 1945 |SM| |SM|

N 1963 |SM| |SM|

N 1932 |SM| |SM|

N 1956 |SM| |SM|

N 1954 |SM| |SM|

N 1950 |SM| |SM|

N 1935 |SM| |SM|

N 1939 |SM| |SM|

N 1967 |CH| |CH|

N 1938 |CH| |CH|

N 1974 |SH| |SH|

N 1950 |SH| |SH|

N 1948 |SH| |SH|

N 1949 |SH| |SH|

N 1970 |SH| |SH|

N 1968 |SM| |SM|

N 1973 |SH| |SH|

N 1968 |SM| |SM|

N 1971 |CH| |CH|

N 1957 |SH| |SH|

N 1968 |SH| |SH|

N 1982 |SH| |SH|

N 1986 |SM| |SM|

N 1990 |MCRK| |MCRK|

N 1999 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1991 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1984 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1978 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1995 |22| |22|

N 2001 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 2000 |EMIS| |EMIS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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6183
6184
6185
6186
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192
6193
6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
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YTD PC MASTER

AS101710 AS000101710 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 130822 A ACTIVE AP

AS102302 AS000102302 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 132041 A ACTIVE AV

AS102454 AS000102454 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515102 A ACTIVE AV

AS102718 AS000102718 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 132835 A ACTIVE AV

AS102760 AS000102760 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185569 A ACTIVE AV

AS102935 AS000102935 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 133241 A ACTIVE AV

AS102982 AS000102982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 133329 A ACTIVE AP

AS103304 AS000103304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 133868 A ACTIVE AP

AS103759 AS000103759 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 134715 A ACTIVE AP

AS103816 AS000103816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 134818 A ACTIVE AP

AS104187 AS000104187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 135580 A ACTIVE AV

AS104622 AS000104622 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515707 A ACTIVE AV

AS10482 AS000010482 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 16 CARTERET 9121 A ACTIVE AV

AS11278 AS000011278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 10028 A ACTIVE AV

AS11776 AS000011776 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 10580 A ACTIVE AP

AS12817 AS000012817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 11751 A ACTIVE AP

AS13912 AS000013912 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 12971 A ACTIVE AP

AS14400 AS000014400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 13499 A ACTIVE AV

AS15485 AS000015485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 14732 A ACTIVE AP

AS15533 AS000015533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 14787 A ACTIVE AV

AS15943 AS000015943 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 15239 A ACTIVE AV

AS16471 AS000016471 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 15813 A ACTIVE AV

AS17210 AS000017210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 16631 A ACTIVE AV

AS18049 AS000018049 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 17580 A ACTIVE AV

AS18276 AS000018276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 17834 A ACTIVE AV

AS18704 AS000018704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 18328 A ACTIVE AV

AS19667 AS000019667 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 16 CARTERET 19435 A ACTIVE AV

AS20766 AS000020766 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 20706 A ACTIVE AP

AS21128 AS000021128 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 21114 A ACTIVE AP

AS21129 AS000021129 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 21115 A ACTIVE AP

AS21330 AS000021330 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 21344 A ACTIVE AV

AS21394 AS000021394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 21414 A ACTIVE AP

AS2208 AS000002208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 173 A ACTIVE AP

AS22372 AS000022372 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 22536 A ACTIVE AV

AS22830 AS000022830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 23040 A ACTIVE AV

AS23970 AS000023970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 24370 A ACTIVE AP

AS24248 AS000024248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 24730 A ACTIVE AV

AS24419 AS000024419 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 24935 A ACTIVE AP

AS26038 AS000026038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 26867 A ACTIVE AP

AS26370 AS000026370 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 27250 A ACTIVE AV

AS27190 AS000027190 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 28201 A ACTIVE AV

AS27232 AS000027232 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 28248 A ACTIVE AV

AS29155 AS000029155 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 30296 A ACTIVE AV

AS29638 AS000029638 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 30806 A ACTIVE AV

AS2999 AS000002999 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 964 A ACTIVE AP

AS30655 AS000030655 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 35439 A ACTIVE AP

AS30684 AS000030684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 35472 A ACTIVE AP

AS30807 AS000030807 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 35791 A ACTIVE AV

AS3095 AS000003095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 133904 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE KATHLEEN MAE

VERIFIED SUPRENARD SYLVIA ELAINE

VERIFIED STYRON ANGELICA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MADDOX RICHARD FRANKLIN

VERIFIED LASATER MATTHEW COLE

VERIFIED FORMAN JENNIFER LOU ROYALTY

VERIFICATION PENDING GERMINARIO MILDRED CORINNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMILLAN MARY JULIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WATERS ISABEL GRACYN

VERIFICATION PENDING ESAU KLARA LUCILLE

VERIFIED DUKE MADISON KELLY

VERIFIED TRUSLER TAMELA

VERIFIED KOEBBE JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED DAVIS WALTER MICAH

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ELMER GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHARTERS PATRICIA WATKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING PINER SUSAN STEEVES

VERIFIED STYRON RICHARD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODWIN SHERMAN DARRELL

VERIFIED DAVIS HILDA BRYAN

VERIFIED MOORE PEGGY KITTRELL

VERIFIED YEOMANS DONNIE GENE

VERIFIED MILLER MARY LYNNE

VERIFIED STARKS MICHAEL WILLIAM

VERIFIED WHITFORD NEIL BRIAN

VERIFIED THOMAS RALPH LESTER

VERIFIED LAWRENCE DEBBIE HANCOCK

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAVER JOANNE D

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN BERNICE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN CLAYTON DALE

VERIFIED FULCHER JANICE MASON

VERIFICATION PENDING LEMAY CHARLES WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL WINSTON HUNTER

VERIFIED NELSON PAUL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HARKER SHARON ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUTHRIE CURVIS LEE

VERIFIED KITTRELL SHELLEY HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HARMAN LISA PELLETIER

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODWIN VELVET LETCHWORTH

VERIFIED LILLY KATIE ELIZABETH HONEYCUTT

VERIFIED SCHELLENBERGER TONIE BAILEY

VERIFIED SCHELLENBERGER JAMES SCOTT

VERIFIED MITCHUM ANNETTE WILLIS

VERIFIED STYRON STEPHANIE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS LARRY GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS DAVID JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING IVESTER DAVID PATRICK

VERIFIED MITCHUM WILLIAM LANIER

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMBERT KIMBERLY ANN

L M N O P Q
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

100  LIGHTHOUSE LN   #1A1 CEDAR POINT NC 28584 8203 CANAL DR UNIT 1A1

106  PADDOCK PL SWANSBORO NC 28584 106 PADDOCK PL

212  PORTLAND PL HUBERT NC 28539 212 PORTLAND PL

125  AUDREY LN BEAUFORT NC 28516 4915 ARENDELL ST

102  HEATHER GLEN CIR HAVELOCK NC 28532 102 HEATHER GLEN CIR

144  CAMP MOREHEAD DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 144 CAMP MOREHEAD DR

4609  COUNTRY CLUB RD   #J-3 MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4609 COUNTRY CLUB RD # J-3

1901  OCEAN DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 1901 OCEAN DR

303  CAPE POINT CT CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 303 CAPE POINT CT

8823  JANELL CT EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 8823 JANELL CT

167  PELLETIER LOOP RD PELETIER NC 28584 167 PELLETIER LOOP RD

1905  ROCKY RUN RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1905 ROCKY RUN RD

211  VIRGINIA AVE MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 211 VIRGINIA AVE

136  CHARLIE LEWIS LN BEAUFORT NC 28516 PO BOX 661

156  NELSON NECK RD SEA LEVEL NC 28577 156 NELSON NECK RD

1463  HWY 24    #B-72 NEWPORT NC 28570 1463 HIGHWAY 24

228  HORSESHOE RD DAVIS NC 28524 PO BOX 100

636  HWY 70 DAVIS DAVIS NC 28524 PO BOX 7

151  GOODWIN RIDGE RD CEDAR ISLAND NC 28520 151 GOODWIN RIDGE RD

1263  MARSHALLBERG RD MARSHALLBERG NC 28553 PO BOX 111

2100  MIDDLE ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2100 MIDDLE ST

251  RUTLEDGE AVE BEAUFORT NC 28516 124 PALMETTO PLACE CIR

3309  WHITE DR   #B MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3309 WHITE DR # B

686  HWY 70 BETTIE BEAUFORT NC 28516 686 HWY 70 BETTIE

2702  THREE IRON ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2702 THREE IRON ST

JR 106  PLEASANT DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 106 PLEASANT DR

204  OTWAY FARM RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 204 OTWAY FARM RD

305  SHAVER RD NEWPORT NC 28570 305 SHAVER RD

128  PARKER CT NEWPORT NC 28570 128 PARKER CT

128  PARKER CT NEWPORT NC 28570 128 PARKER CT

1235  HWY 70 STACY STACY NC 28581 1235 HWY 70 STACY

150  SEAFOOD LN ATLANTIC NC 28511 PO BOX 66

1020  SEASHORE DR ATLANTIC NC 28511 PO BOX 55

184  OLD NASSAU RD WILLISTON NC 28579 184 OLD NASSAU RD

512  POLLOCK ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 512 POLLOCK ST

JR 165  GUTHRIE DR HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 165 GUTHRIE DR

131  THRU THE WOODS RD MARSHALLBERG NC 28553 PO BOX 121

5121  CHALK ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 5121 CHALK ST

151  GOODWIN RIDGE RD CEDAR ISLAND NC 28520 151 GOODWIN RIDGE RD

3615  SUNNY DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3615 SUNNY DR

483  PEARSON CIR NEWPORT NC 28570 483 PEARSON CIR

483  PEARSON CIR NEWPORT NC 28570 483 PEARSON CIR

148  WILLIS RD DAVIS NC 28524 PO BOX 45

178  EGRET ST SMYRNA NC 28579 178 EGRET ST

SR 114  BEACHWOOD DR   #A ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 PO BOX 1006

SR 580  BAYVIEW DR HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 580 BAYVIEW DR

162  COMMUNITY RD DAVIS NC 28524 162 COMMUNITY RD

SR 148  WILLIS RD DAVIS NC 28524 PO BOX 45

384  ROBERTS RD   #14 NEWPORT NC 28570 384 ROBERTS RD # 14

R S T U V W
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

EMERALD ISLE NC 285942708 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 2527237483 W

HUBERT NC 28539 O

STE J MOREHEAD CITY NC 285572687 2522056198 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 6613133295 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3524440870 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 4843195495 W

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 2523425209 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2522539663 W

PELETIER NC 28584 2522697905 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522695691 I

BEAUFORT NC 28516 W

SEA LEVEL NC 28577 W

BOX C-8 NEWPORT NC 285708131 2522416622 B

DAVIS NC 28524 2527295361 W

DAVIS NC 28524 W

CEDAR ISLAND NC 28520 2522259331 W

MARSHALLBERG NC 28553 2527290811 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 W

BEAUFORT NC 285161759 2522414923 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527268446 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2522419623 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2527285138 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2522411843 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522235688 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522235365 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522416251 W

STACY NC 28581 W

ATLANTIC NC 285110066 2522251863 W

ATLANTIC NC 285110055 W

WILLISTON NC 28579 2527230284 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 B

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 2527286285 W

MARSHALLBERG NC 285530121 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 W

CEDAR ISLAND NC 28520 2522259331 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522415518 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 I

DAVIS NC 28524 2527296371 W

SMYRNA NC 28579 2523429975 W

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 2522475730 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 W

DAVIS NC 28524 2522414311 W

DAVIS NC 28524 2527252298 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 48 Y 10/5/2020 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CDPT

NL F 37 NC Y 10/30/2020 |STEL| STELLA

HL F 36 Y 2/18/2022 |HU20| HU20

NL M 59 TX Y 11/19/2020 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL M 20 Y 1/31/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN F 71 OH Y 1/8/2021 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL F 93 MA Y 1/20/2021 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3 MRHD

UN F 58 OH Y 3/24/2021 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 19 NC Y 6/25/2021 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

NL F 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

UN F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

UN F 60 Y 3/8/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 67 NY Y 9/17/1992 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

NL M 62 NC Y 2/13/1980 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2

NL M 57 NC Y 9/17/1992 |ASCI| ATLANTIC/SEA LEVEL/CEDAR ISLAND

NL F 58 OK Y 1/30/1992 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL F 74 VA Y 4/4/1972 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL M 68 NC Y 3/16/1972 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL M 64 NC Y 10/3/1977 |ASCI| ATLANTIC/SEA LEVEL/CEDAR ISLAND

NL F 75 NC Y 4/4/1972 |MASM| MARSHALLBERG/SMYRNA

NL F 68 NC Y 8/14/1984 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 80 NC Y 10/3/1984 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL F 79 NC Y 10/8/1973 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3 MRHD

NL M 69 NY Y 10/8/1980 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL M 71 NC Y 9/29/1976 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 72 Y 2/5/1971 |NRIV| NORTH RIVER

NL F 60 NC Y 5/11/1982 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL F 90 VA Y 3/14/1970 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL F 71 PA Y 4/1/1978 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL M 72 NC Y 4/1/1978 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL F 70 NC Y 10/4/1976 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL M 60 NC Y 10/5/1984 |ASCI| ATLANTIC/SEA LEVEL/CEDAR ISLAND

NL M 86 NC Y 6/24/1969 |ASCI| ATLANTIC/SEA LEVEL/CEDAR ISLAND

NL M 71 NC Y 9/24/1976 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL F 60 NY Y 7/22/1992 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

NL M 70 NC Y 4/7/1986 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL F 54 NC Y 9/10/1986 |MASM| MARSHALLBERG/SMYRNA

NL F 62 NC Y 10/2/1986 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

NL F 61 NC Y 2/3/1988 |ASCI| ATLANTIC/SEA LEVEL/CEDAR ISLAND

NL F 52 TX Y 3/11/1988 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL F 72 NC Y 8/30/1988 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL M 75 OH Y 9/2/1988 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL F 66 VA Y 10/2/1992 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL F 49 NC Y 10/5/1992 |MASM| MARSHALLBERG/SMYRNA

NL M 81 NC Y 10/7/1977 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

NL M 57 NC Y 4/6/1994 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL M 46 VA Y 4/7/1994 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL M 69 SC Y 4/20/1994 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL F 58 Y 3/26/2021 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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CEDAR POINT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

14

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

15

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

CDPT CEDAR POINT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1985 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1986 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1963 |BETT| |BETT|

N 2002 |22| |22|

N 1951 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1929 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1964 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 2003 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 2003 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 2003 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1962 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1955 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1960 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1965 |SLVL| |SLVL|

N 1964 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1948 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1954 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1958 |CDIS| |CDIS|

N 1947 |MARS| |MARS|

N 1954 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1942 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1943 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1953 |BETT| |BETT|

N 1951 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1950 |NRIV| |NRIV|

N 1962 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1932 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1951 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1950 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1952 |STAC| |STAC|

N 1962 |ATLN| |ATLN|

N 1936 |ATLN| |ATLN|

N 1951 |WILL| |WILL|

N 1962 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1952 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1968 |MARS| |MARS|

N 1960 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1961 |CDIS| |CDIS|

N 1970 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1950 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1947 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1956 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1973 |SMYR| |SMYR|

N 1941 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1965 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1976 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1953 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1964 |NPT1| |NPT1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
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YTD PC MASTER

AS32146 AS000032146 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 123943 A ACTIVE AP

AS32834 AS000032834 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 72630 A ACTIVE AV

AS33784 AS000033784 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137847 A ACTIVE AP

AS35232 AS000035232 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 41155 A ACTIVE AV

AS35529 AS000035529 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 41505 A ACTIVE AV

AS35744 AS000035744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 41809 A ACTIVE AV

AS38197 AS000038197 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137880 A ACTIVE AP

AS38312 AS000038312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 45048 A ACTIVE AP

AS39256 AS000039256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 46183 A ACTIVE AV

AS40005 AS000040005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 47169 A ACTIVE AV

AS41206 AS000041206 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 48664 A ACTIVE AV

AS41523 AS000041523 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 101921 A ACTIVE AP

AS43477 AS000043477 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 51371 A ACTIVE AV

AS45787 AS000045787 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 382529 A ACTIVE AP

AS48872 AS000048872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 57640 A ACTIVE AV

AS49209 AS000049209 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 58025 A ACTIVE AV

AS50310 AS000050310 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 59295 A ACTIVE AP

AS50595 AS000050595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 59632 A ACTIVE AV

AS51862 AS000051862 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 61168 A ACTIVE AV

AS51976 AS000051976 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1104793 A ACTIVE AV

AS52446 AS000052446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137090 A ACTIVE AV

AS53607 AS000053607 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 62998 A ACTIVE AP

AS53633 AS000053633 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137803 A ACTIVE AP

AS53680 AS000053680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 63071 A ACTIVE AV

AS55674 AS000055674 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 65065 A ACTIVE AV

AS5586 AS000005586 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 3563 A ACTIVE AV

AS56322 AS000056322 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 65713 A ACTIVE AV

AS57190 AS000057190 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 66581 A ACTIVE AV

AS57620 AS000057620 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 67011 A ACTIVE AP

AS58448 AS000058448 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 67839 A ACTIVE AV

AS60131 AS000060131 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 111529 A ACTIVE AV

AS60173 AS000060173 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 69564 A ACTIVE AV

AS60813 AS000060813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 70204 A ACTIVE AV

AS60928 AS000060928 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185869 A ACTIVE AV

AS61131 AS000061131 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19496 A ACTIVE AV

AS61361 AS000061361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 70752 A ACTIVE AV

AS61381 AS000061381 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 31 DUPLIN 30013449 A ACTIVE AP

AS62213 AS000062213 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 71604 A ACTIVE AV

AS62301 AS000062301 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137211 A ACTIVE AV

AS63052 AS000063052 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19432 A ACTIVE AV

AS63076 AS000063076 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 72467 A ACTIVE AV

AS63256 AS000063256 REP LIB REP to LIB 54 LENOIR 426603 A ACTIVE AP

AS63356 AS000063356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 72747 A ACTIVE AP

AS64832 AS000064832 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 74223 A ACTIVE AV

AS64835 AS000064835 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186123 A ACTIVE AV

AS65042 AS000065042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 74433 A ACTIVE AV

AS65203 AS000065203 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 74594 A ACTIVE AP

AS65221 AS000065221 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 136859 A ACTIVE AV

AS65304 AS000065304 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186272 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DONOHUE TERESA CANNON

VERIFIED SHREVE ALEXANDRA HIATT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES ROY RAWLINGS

VERIFIED SOMERVILLE BILLY JOE

VERIFIED HENDERSON JAMES WALTER

VERIFIED HOWELL DEBRA WINTERS

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG DEBORAH GREY

VERIFICATION PENDING SOKOLOSKY TRACI LYN

VERIFIED BRAZELTON THOMAS WESLEY

VERIFIED EVANS ADONNNA BRASWELL

VERIFIED MANSFIELD DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLYMER BRIAN LEE

VERIFIED EVANS WILLIAM GRAHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN DAVID MATTHEW

VERIFIED IVESTER BRENT OWEN

VERIFIED MCCOO SHEMICA NIYOTA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER SHANNON LEIGH

VERIFIED RUDOLPH GREGORY LEE

VERIFIED GUTHRIE LESLIE MORRIS

VERIFIED SPELL LEO WARREN

VERIFIED THORNBURG MICHAEL GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHAW LAURIE MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS BILLY MACK

VERIFIED QUINN GRETA BROWN

VERIFIED GRIFFIN SHEILA MARIE

VERIFIED OWENS DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED JOHNSTON EDWINA FOX

VERIFIED TAYLOR JADA NIKOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BETTY SUE

VERIFIED GILLIKIN DANA LAVELLE

VERIFIED BURKE JANICE CAROL

VERIFIED BRICKEY KARA JEANNIE

VERIFIED YEOMANS HEATHER GODDARD

VERIFIED HUFFMAN BRENDA

VERIFIED BREWER JOHNNY

VERIFIED KRAMER LINDA THOMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING PAQUETTE JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED WOOD SUSAN PILLSBURY

VERIFIED RAYNOR MARCUS LEMAR

VERIFIED BORN ETHAN JOHN

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE SANDRA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MINTON NICHOLAS SHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNGBLOOD THOMAS WATSON

VERIFIED WALTERS TRACIE LYNN

VERIFIED RHODES DONALD RAY

VERIFIED LEWIS ELOISE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING POMIANOWSKI NOEL YVONNE

VERIFIED KAYLOR CHEDSEY JO

VERIFIED BELL TINA KAY

L M N O P Q
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
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YTD PC MASTER

211  PINE CLIFF RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 211 PINE CLIFF RD

18  QUEENS WAY BATH NC 27808 PO BOX 71

JR 914  CALAMANDA CT MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 PO BOX 1727

138  YACHT CLUB DR NEWPORT NC 28570 138 YACHT CLUB DR

592  ROBIN RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 592 ROBIN RD

2450  MILL CREEK RD NEWPORT NC 28570 2450 MILL CREEK RD

438  ISLAND RD HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 PO BOX 308

175  SHORE DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 175 SHORE DR

909  RIDGE WATER BLVD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 909 RIDGE WATER BLVD

143  LOLA LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 143 LOLA LN

JR 405  BLAIR POINTE RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 405 BLAIR POINTE RD

1413  ARENDELL ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1413 ARENDELL ST

JR 143  LOLA LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 143 LOLA LN

1227  HAMMOCKS BEACH RD SWANSBORO NC 28584 1227 HAMMOCKS BEACH RD

160  SOUTH HARBOR DR DAVIS NC 28524 PO BOX 115

134  LINCOLN DR   #B NEWPORT NC 28570 134 LINCOLN DR # B

5003  BOGUE SOUND DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 5003 BOGUE SOUND DR

131  SILVER CREEK DR SWANSBORO NC 28584 131 SILVER CREEK DR

110  BEACON ST HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 PO BOX 623

1854  HORSE PASTURE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 1854 HORSE PASTURE RD

II 419  CHATHAM ST   #3 NEWPORT NC 28570 1200 N 20TH ST

104  PLANTERS WAY BEAUFORT NC 28516 104 PLANTERS WAY

192  BOGUE FOREST DR NEWPORT NC 28570 192 BOGUE FOREST DR

387  LIVE OAK RD NEWPORT NC 28570 387 LIVE OAK RD

117  TURNSTONE WAY BEAUFORT NC 28516 117 TURNSTONE WAY

119  SANDBUR DR   #A EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 119 SANDBUR DR # A

104  DARWIN CT MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 104 DARWIN CT

3602  JUSTIN CT MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3602 JUSTIN CT

3506  COUNTRY CLUB RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3506 COUNTRY CLUB RD

226  CAPE LOOKOUT DR HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 226 CAPE LOOKOUT DR

4212  ARBOR GREEN WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 4212 ARBOR GREEN WAY

133  WILDWOOD RD   #115 NEWPORT NC 28570 133 WILDWOOD RD # 115

157  YEOMANS DR HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 PO BOX 135

136  GOODING DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 136 GOODING DR

183  RUBY LEN LN MAYSVILLE NC 28555 183 RUBY LEN LN

141  WATER OAK DR NEWPORT NC 28570 141 WATER OAK DR

149  HUEY EZZELL LN MAGNOLIA NC 28453 PO BOX 503

140  SEA ISLE NORTH DR INDIAN BEACH NC 28512 PO BOX 318

154  PELETIER SHORES RD PELETIER NC 28584 154 PELETIER SHORES RD

402  NINTH ST MAYSVILLE NC 28555 402 NINTH ST

4301  WARD DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4301 WARD DR

2144  SILVERDALE ST KINSTON NC 28504 2144 SILVERDALE ST

JR 232  HICKORY SHORES DR NEWPORT NC 28570 232 HICKORY SHORES DR

468  LAUREL RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 468 LAUREL RD

JR 451  WHITE AVE COVE CITY NC 28523 451 WHITE AVE

405  CRESTWOOD DR   #103 NEWPORT NC 28570 405 CRESTWOOD DR # 103

1905  BRIDGES ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1905 BRIDGES ST

216  LIVE OAK ST   #B BEAUFORT NC 28516 216 LIVE OAK ST # B

188  BROWN BLVD HAVELOCK NC 28532 188 BROWN BLVD

R S T U V W
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
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YTD PC MASTER

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2523426916 W

BATH NC 27808 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 285571727 2526592254 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2524647593 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522400888 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523422293 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 285310308 2527254917 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2527286012 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527269858 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522412099 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522411182 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2526463291 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522412410 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9103302297 W

DAVIS NC 285240115 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 7133095852 B

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2527326269 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 285310623 2527259420 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9103857452 W

LOT 116 MOREHEAD CITY NC 285574419 U

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2527285238 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527178085 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523936812 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2525041842 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522417943 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527251451 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2526654802 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 2523427729 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2524227777 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527267137 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 U

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522417662 W

WARSAW NC 283980503 2522417068 W

SALTER PATH NC 285750318 2527261611 W

PELETIER NC 28584 U

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 2523421335 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522223335 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2522685185 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527233865 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2522415858 W

COVE CITY NC 28523 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2524226578 B

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527257355 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2528085482 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2527255404 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 59 NC Y 6/22/2011 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 62 Y 7/9/2019 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH BA

UN M 48 NC Y 3/30/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL M 59 CA Y 11/7/1995 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL M 62 VA Y 12/6/1995 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL F 68 MO Y 1/22/1996 |MCRK| MILL CREEK

NL F 46 NC Y 4/4/2022 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL F 58 NC Y 9/5/1996 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2

NL M 64 NC Y 10/11/1996 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL F 77 NC Y 1/10/1997 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL M 64 NC Y 8/13/1997 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL M 61 NC Y 7/2/2013 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL M 78 NC Y 5/27/1998 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL M 43 NC Y 10/6/2008 |SW19| SW19

NL M 41 NC Y 3/15/2000 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL F 46 NC Y 4/20/2000 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1

NL F 54 NC Y 9/15/2000 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL M 52 NJ Y 9/23/2000 |PELE| PELETIER

NL F 40 NC Y 11/27/2000 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

UN M 72 NC Y 1/17/2018 |HERR| HERRING

UN U 40 Y 2/1/2022 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

NL M 81 NC Y 10/11/2001 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

UN M 69 NC Y 3/25/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL F 46 NC Y 10/2/2001 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL F 54 NC Y 8/9/2002 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL M 62 PA Y 7/31/1992 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 65 MS Y 10/9/2002 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

NL F 43 NC Y 2/11/2003 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 80 NC Y 4/29/2003 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 45 NC Y 8/26/2003 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL F 68 NC Y 9/10/2008 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 72 WV Y 3/30/2004 |WILD| WILDWOOD MRHD

UN F 48 PA Y 6/4/2004 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

UN U 60 CA N 2/11/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN U 69 Y 3/16/2022 |P07| WHITE OAK

NL F 69 AK Y 7/2/2004 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL M 61 PA Y 6/12/2008 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

UN F 68 NC Y 8/17/2004 |ISPK| INDIAN BEACH/SALTER PATH/PINE KNOLLIBCH

UN U 50 Y 2/12/2022 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

UN M 43 NY Y 1/26/2022 |P07| WHITE OAK M

NL F 73 WI Y 9/30/2004 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

UN M 41 NC Y 10/3/2008 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 67 SC Y 10/3/2004 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL U 43 NC Y 1/7/2005 |NRIV| NORTH RIVER

NL U 39 Y 3/8/2022 |CFB8| COVE-FORT BARNWELL

NL F 72 NC Y 2/15/2005 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL F 36 NY Y 3/10/2005 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL F 54 NY Y 1/6/2022 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

UN F 47 NC Y 3/17/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
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6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
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6310
6311
6312
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6314
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6316
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6320
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YTD PC MASTER

3 03B 03B 2

BATH 3 2 2 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

INDIAN BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

MAYSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 1

3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001691



YTD PC MASTER

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

79 SD8

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

12 D2 D2 S2

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001692



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

MV5 MAYSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

S2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

BB BC BD BE
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001693



YTD PC MASTER

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001694



YTD PC MASTER

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BA BATH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

IBCH INDIAN BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

M MAYSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001695



YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |19| |19|

N 1960 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1974 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1963 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1960 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1954 |MCRK| |MCRK|

N 1976 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1964 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1958 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1945 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1958 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1961 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1944 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1979 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1981 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1976 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1968 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1970 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1982 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1950 |HERR| |HERR|

N 1982 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1941 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1953 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1976 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1968 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1960 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1957 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1979 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1942 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1977 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1954 |N6| |N6|

N 1950 |WILD| |WILD|

N 1974 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1962 |18| |18|

N 1953 |P07| |P07|

N 1953 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1961 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1954 |IBSP| |IBSP|

N 1972 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1979 |P07| |P07|

N 1949 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1981 |FC| |FC|

N 1955 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1979 |NRIV| |NRIV|

N 1983 |08| |08|

N 1950 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1986 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1968 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1975 |18| |18|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
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YTD PC MASTER

AS66337 AS000066337 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 98530 A ACTIVE AV

AS66563 AS000066563 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 491222 A ACTIVE AP

AS66968 AS000066968 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 76359 A ACTIVE AV

AS67021 AS000067021 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 94824 A ACTIVE AV

AS69325 AS000069325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515679 A ACTIVE AV

AS69922 AS000069922 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 79963 A ACTIVE AV

AS70099 AS000070099 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185892 A ACTIVE AV

AS70438 AS000070438 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 181825 A ACTIVE AV

AS70690 AS000070690 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 81072 A ACTIVE AV

AS70743 AS000070743 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 81158 A ACTIVE AV

AS70779 AS000070779 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 16 CARTERET 112513 A ACTIVE AV

AS71751 AS000071751 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 76726 A ACTIVE AV

AS72004 AS000072004 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 170011 A ACTIVE AV

AS72543 AS000072543 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 83590 A ACTIVE AV

AS74808 AS000074808 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 86666 A ACTIVE AP

AS75678 AS000075678 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 87728 A ACTIVE AV

AS76025 AS000076025 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185489 A ACTIVE AV

AS76367 AS000076367 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 137017 A ACTIVE AV

AS76546 AS000076546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137863 A ACTIVE AP

AS76797 AS000076797 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 124989 A ACTIVE AV

AS77272 AS000077272 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 175565 A ACTIVE AV

AS77803 AS000077803 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 136939 A ACTIVE AV

AS77853 AS000077853 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137208 A ACTIVE AV

AS78648 AS000078648 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 91885 A ACTIVE AV

AS79002 AS000079002 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515466 A ACTIVE AV

AS79197 AS000079197 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185280 A ACTIVE AV

AS79791 AS000079791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 93489 A ACTIVE AV

AS80189 AS000080189 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106229 A ACTIVE AV

AS81002 AS000081002 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 95280 A ACTIVE AV

AS81026 AS000081026 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 131068 A ACTIVE AV

AS81115 AS000081115 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 95466 A ACTIVE AV

AS81124 AS000081124 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514177 A ACTIVE AV

AS81689 AS000081689 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 96228 A ACTIVE AV

AS81711 AS000081711 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 131969 A ACTIVE AV

AS82668 AS000082668 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 97707 A ACTIVE AV

AS83234 AS000083234 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186208 A ACTIVE AV

AS83465 AS000083465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 149626 A ACTIVE AV

AS83946 AS000083946 REP LIB REP to LIB 16 CARTERET 137464 A ACTIVE AV

AS83954 AS000083954 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 99621 A ACTIVE AP

AS85183 AS000085183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 101494 A ACTIVE AV

AS85740 AS000085740 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 102336 A ACTIVE AV

AS85954 AS000085954 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 102735 A ACTIVE AV

AS8638 AS000008638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 7037 A ACTIVE AV

AS86429 AS000086429 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 103489 A ACTIVE AV

AS86493 AS000086493 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106228 A ACTIVE AV

AS86958 AS000086958 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 104288 A ACTIVE AP

AS87302 AS000087302 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 104833 A ACTIVE AP

AS87415 AS000087415 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 105037 A ACTIVE AV

AS87719 AS000087719 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 121695 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001697



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SHEFFIELD JEFFREY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULKNER SAMUEL AFORD

VERIFIED YOUNG CLAIBORNE CLARK

VERIFIED COFFEY PEGGY BRASIEL

VERIFIED HOLLINGSHEAD ALICE

VERIFIED MILLER-EUBANKS CATELYN CASTLE

VERIFIED HUFFMAN RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED COATS KRYSTAL RENEE

VERIFIED JANSON JESSICA ASHLEY

VERIFIED REDFORD SHIRLEY ANN

VERIFIED HUDSON CHARLES LAMAR

VERIFIED GASKINS SHYRELL ANN

VERIFIED YATES DONNA FAY

VERIFIED LANGLEY ERIN SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED SALTER MATTHEW ALAN

VERIFIED ZOBLISIEN THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED FONTANA CIRO SALVATORE

VERIFICATION PENDING STAAB JACQUELINE PAIGE

VERIFIED BEST CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

VERIFIED DAUGHETY BRANDAN THOMAS

VERIFIED BOYD KYLE JEFFREY MACDONA

VERIFIED BOYD SARAH DIANA RAE

VERIFIED MALONE CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFIED JONES DENNY WAYNE

VERIFIED COX CHARLES MATTHEW

VERIFIED SOTO VICTORIA IGNACIO

VERIFIED MORRIS-CHILTON LAUREN PAIGE

VERIFIED SMITH ANNA HARVEY

VERIFIED WAGNER MANDI CLARK

VERIFIED QUENGA JADE ANASTASIA

VERIFIED NANKERVIS COURTNEY ALEASE

VERIFIED ODDY MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED ALLEN STEPHANIE MARIE

VERIFIED UNDERWOOD RONALD BRAXTON

VERIFIED SARGENT HEATHER KATHLEEN

VERIFIED JOSEPH NAOMI

VERIFIED WILSON BILLY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY SARA WINDHAM

VERIFIED HARNED SAMANTHA ELISE GONZALEZ

VERIFIED BLAKE WILLIAM ELIAS STEWART

VERIFIED RIXEY WILLIAM GRAYSON

VERIFIED SLAUGHTER ELIZABETH RICE

VERIFIED OLSEN NATHAN LYLE

VERIFIED CHILTON WILLIAM MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES RANSOM SANDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSLOW WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED HILL MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED MISENHELDER JEREMY PAUL

L M N O P Q
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

8615  CANAL DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 8615 CANAL DR

JR 203  VENICE CT SWANSBORO NC 28584 203 VENICE CT

III 107  SEA ISLE DR INDIAN BEACH NC 28512 107 SEA ISLE DR

133  BAYBERRY RD NEWPORT NC 28570 133 BAYBERRY RD

140  WENDY HILL LN   #12 SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 PO BOX 125

203  MILLER FARM RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 203 MILLER FARM RD

136  GOODING DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 136 GOODING DR

210  PINE DALE RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 608 DARKWOOD DR

105  TIFTON CIR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 105 TIFTON CIR

534  PARK MEADOWS DR NEWPORT NC 28570 534 PARK MEADOWS DR

100  JEFFERSON ST   #A BEAUFORT NC 28516 100 JEFFERSON ST # A

104  HODGES RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 104 HODGES RD

132  GOODING DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 132 GOODING DR

540  MASON TOWN RD NEWPORT NC 28570 540 MASON TOWN RD

1704  WOOD DUCK CT MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1704 WOOD DUCK CT

104  SANDPIPER DR NEWPORT NC 28570 104 SANDPIPER DR

208  PINEVIEW ST HAVELOCK NC 28532 208 PINEVIEW ST

601  PELLETIER LOOP RD   #L-69 PELETIER NC 28584 601 PELLETIER LOOP RD # L-69

904  EAST DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 904 EAST DR

611  BROWN DR   #B NEW BERN NC 28560 611 BROWN DR # B

110  PARADISE ACRES DR ERNUL NC 28527 110 PARADISE ACRES DR

906  SHEPARD ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 906 SHEPARD ST

111  GLENN ABBY DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4906 BRIDGES ST EXT

151  WEST HILLTOP DR NEWPORT NC 28570 151 WEST HILLTOP DR

123  LESLIE DR HUBERT NC 28539 123 LESLIE DR

108  FALCON LANDING CT NEW BERN NC 28560 108 FALCON LANDING CT

1428  HWY 58    #11 PELETIER NC 28584 1428 HWY 58 # 11

214  STRIDING RIDGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 214 STRIDING RIDGE DR

1309  LIVE OAK ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 1309 LIVE OAK ST

3308  HOGAN CT   #B MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3308 HOGAN CT # B

328  STEAMSHIP LN NEWPORT NC 28570 328 STEAMSHIP LN

200  NATALIE LN HUBERT NC 28539 200 NATALIE LN

JR 308  GREY FOX RUN NEWPORT NC 28570 308 GREY FOX RUN

504  CARTERET AVE   #B BEAUFORT NC 28516 504 CARTERET AVE # B

308  SOUTH TREE CT NEWPORT NC 28570 308 SOUTH TREE CT

219  CAMBRIDGE CT HAVELOCK NC 28532 219 CAMBRIDGE CT

219  JOHN CT HAVELOCK NC 28532 345 GODETTE SCHOOL RD

1108  SHEPARD ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1108 SHEPARD ST

4005  GALANTIS DR   #301-F MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4005 GALANTIS DR # 301-F

2100  SHADY LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2100 SHADY LN

2809  ARENDELL ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2809 ARENDELL ST

710  FISHER ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1626 6TH ST NW

2523 E FOREST DR NEWPORT NC 28570 PO BOX 175

106  BRIGANTINE CT SWANSBORO NC 28584 106 BRIGANTINE CT

214  STRIDING RIDGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 214 STRIDING RIDGE DR

JR 303  STELLA BRIDGEWAY DR STELLA NC 28582 303 STELLA BRIDGEWAY DR

113  APOLLO DR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 113 APOLLO DR

109  DUTCH TREAT MHP NEWPORT NC 28570 109 DUTCH TREAT MHP

737  NORTH FORTY RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 737 NORTH FORTY RD

R S T U V W
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2522411594 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 2527251855 W

INDIAN BEACH NC 28512 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 8282171322 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 284600125 9106506935 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2524224133 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

HAVELOCK NC 285321956 W

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 2526652157 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522230108 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2522887211 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522410177 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527265706 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527230550 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

PELETIER NC 28584 9106508983 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522592622 B

ERNUL NC 28527 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 U

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2526463790 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523424938 W

HUBERT NC 28539 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526175331 W

PELETIER NC 28584 9102650323 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 7174371173 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527257800 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2526228224 W

HUBERT NC 28539 2527641680 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2526650013 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2527731932 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2528085687 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526650067 W

HAVELOCK NC 285328805 2527739317 B

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9197024177 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522235359 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2528085242 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522452287 W

APT 1 WASHINGTON DC 200012429 2524225766 W

NEWPORT NC 285700175 2522234455 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 2523784054 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

STELLA NC 28582 W

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 7036753829 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 8439973525 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2522044594 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001700



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 62 VA Y 9/24/2012 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

UN M 67 NC Y 7/29/2020 |SW19| SW19

NL M 50 NC Y 11/7/2005 |ISPK| INDIAN BEACH/SALTER PATH/PINE KNOLLIBCH

NL F 72 CA Y 11/23/2011 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

NL F 73 DC Y 3/8/2022 |SF18| SF18

NL F 33 NC Y 4/10/2007 |WILD| WILDWOOD

NL M 64 OH Y 1/19/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 33 Y 5/23/2021 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 33 CA Y 9/19/2007 |BOGU| BOGUE CCAR

NL F 73 NJ Y 9/24/2007 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL M 33 NC Y 9/8/2016 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL F 72 NC Y 10/1/2020 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

HL F 58 TN Y 1/2/2020 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 35 NC Y 6/30/2008 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN F 58 NY Y 10/9/2008 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL M 32 NC Y 11/4/2008 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL U 31 Y 1/25/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL M 78 OC Y 11/19/2021 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

NL U 31 Y 3/31/2022 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 31 NC Y 9/22/2011 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

NL M 30 Y 9/19/2020 |11| BRIDGETON

UN U 31 Y 1/14/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL F 33 MI Y 2/11/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL M 43 TX Y 10/20/2010 |BOGU| BOGUE BOGU

UN M 52 Y 3/1/2022 |BC21| BC21

UN M 29 MD Y 1/11/2022 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

HL M 68 OC Y 5/17/2011 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

NL F 29 Y 1/16/2022 |07| 07

NL F 32 PA Y 1/17/2012 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

UN F 29 NC Y 10/9/2020 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3 MRHD

UN F 28 AR Y 2/6/2012 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

UN F 31 NC Y 1/19/2022 |HU20| HU20

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL F 28 FL Y 10/30/2020 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

NL M 28 KY Y 6/9/2012 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

NL F 42 CT Y 3/15/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 36 NY Y 9/1/2016 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN M 50 NC Y 3/14/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL F 28 NC Y 10/19/2012 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 27 NC Y 4/25/2013 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 27 NC Y 8/23/2013 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL M 27 NC Y 10/15/2013 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL F 85 NC Y 6/21/1969 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |PELE| PELETIER

NL U 26 Y 1/16/2022 |07| 07

NL M 37 MD Y 5/8/2014 |STEL| STELLA

NL M 71 PA Y 4/21/2014 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

NL M 43 VA Y 9/12/2014 |WILD| WILDWOOD

NL M 35 WV Y 1/31/2019 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

INDIAN BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BOGUE 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

3 08B 8 4

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 1

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

16

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

79 SD7

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

14

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

14

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

3 6 COMMISSION #6 7

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

FC FIRST CRAVEN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

IBCH INDIAN BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOGU BOGUE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1955 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1972 |IBSP| |IBSP|

N 1950 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1949 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1989 |WILD| |WILD|

N 1958 |18| |18|

N 1989 |18| |18|

N 1989 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1949 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1989 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1950 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1964 |18| |18|

N 1987 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1964 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1990 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1991 |18| |18|

N 1944 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1991 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1991 |23| |23|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1991 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1989 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1979 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1970 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1954 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1993 |07| |07|

N 1990 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1993 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1994 |HARL| |HARL|

N 1991 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1994 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1994 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1994 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1980 |22| |22|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1972 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1994 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1995 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1995 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1995 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1937 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1996 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1996 |07| |07|

N 1985 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1951 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1979 |WILD| |WILD|

N 1987 |MHD3| |MHD3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364
6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
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YTD PC MASTER

AS87900 AS000087900 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 105967 A ACTIVE AV

AS87905 AS000087905 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 105973 A ACTIVE AP

AS88488 AS000088488 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 106881 A ACTIVE AV

AS89505 AS000089505 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 108583 A ACTIVE AP

AS89509 AS000089509 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 108590 A ACTIVE AV

AS89777 AS000089777 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 109026 A ACTIVE AV

AS90371 AS000090371 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 110084 A ACTIVE A2

AS91037 AS000091037 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 111249 A ACTIVE AV

AS91069 AS000091069 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 111321 A ACTIVE AV

AS9122 AS000009122 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 7565 A ACTIVE AV

AS9125 AS000009125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 7568 A ACTIVE AP

AS92864 AS000092864 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 114550 A ACTIVE AP

AS93107 AS000093107 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185947 A ACTIVE AV

AS93257 AS000093257 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 115208 A ACTIVE AP

AS93308 AS000093308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 127259 A ACTIVE AV

AS93565 AS000093565 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 115734 A ACTIVE AV

AS94106 AS000094106 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137233 A ACTIVE AV

AS94558 AS000094558 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 117421 A ACTIVE AV

AS94588 AS000094588 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 117453 A ACTIVE A2

AS94671 AS000094671 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 117589 A ACTIVE AV

AS94842 AS000094842 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 117810 A ACTIVE AV

AS94920 AS000094920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 117888 A ACTIVE AV

AS95130 AS000095130 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186067 A ACTIVE AV

AS95188 AS000095188 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 118375 A ACTIVE AP

AS95444 AS000095444 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 118842 A ACTIVE AV

AS95978 AS000095978 LIB REP LIB to REP 16 CARTERET 119826 A ACTIVE AV

AS96254 AS000096254 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 120386 A ACTIVE AV

AS96544 AS000096544 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 121043 A ACTIVE AV

AS96781 AS000096781 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 121496 A ACTIVE AV

AS96849 AS000096849 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 121627 A ACTIVE AV

AS97349 AS000097349 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515439 A ACTIVE AV

AS97383 AS000097383 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515713 A ACTIVE AV

AS97481 AS000097481 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185631 A ACTIVE AV

AS97602 AS000097602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 122992 A ACTIVE AP

AS97933 AS000097933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 123686 A ACTIVE AV

AS98130 AS000098130 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 124088 A ACTIVE AP

AS98422 AS000098422 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 124657 A ACTIVE AV

AS9893 AS000009893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 8423 A ACTIVE AV

AS99138 AS000099138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 125651 A ACTIVE AV

AS99334 AS000099334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 125847 A ACTIVE AV

AS99760 AS000099760 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 126579 A ACTIVE AV

AW170904 AW000170904 REP DEM REP to DEM 28 DARE 777761 A ACTIVE AP

AY40642 AY000040642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514297 A ACTIVE AV

AZ13748 AZ000013748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49753 A ACTIVE AN

AZ15010 AZ000015010 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 754921 A ACTIVE AP

AZ18522 AZ000018522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 772050 A ACTIVE AP

AZ20957 AZ000020957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49752 A ACTIVE AN

BC59451 BC000059451 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040856 A ACTIVE AP

BC63807 BC000063807 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515619 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6371
6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
6388
6389
6390
6391
6392
6393
6394
6395
6396
6397
6398
6399
6400
6401
6402
6403
6404
6405
6406
6407
6408
6409
6410
6411
6412
6413
6414
6415
6416
6417
6418
6419
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HUSTON KEITH GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING LIDDICK SANDRA JEAN

VERIFIED TAYLOR-SCHUELE ARDIS CARON

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE KILLIAN DAKOYTA

VERIFIED CURTIS TIFFANY RENEE

VERIFIED SACCOIA JULIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING COLEMAN ANNABEL LEE

VERIFIED WILLIS CAMERON DUNCAN

VERIFIED FLEMING TONI MICHELLE

VERIFIED GUTHRIE JAMES DEREK

VERIFICATION PENDING GUTHRIE JANIE NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL-DAYE FANECIA

VERIFIED MCCOY JAMES WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIVE TYLLER RENAE

VERIFIED BOWEN JACQUELINE GRACE

VERIFIED ESPINOZA MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GOODWIN JENNA NICOLE

VERIFIED CLARK TAYLOR REESE

CONFIRMATION PENDING COMPTON JASMINE ROSE

VERIFIED QAZA RAED ASSAD

VERIFIED PRICE AARON MICHAEL

VERIFIED CODRINGTON AZALENA ARIEL ANITA

VERIFIED MCGEE EMILY FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING GODWIN MEGHAN ANN

VERIFIED SILL GARRETT CHADWICK

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JONATHAN BRYAN

VERIFIED HUNEYCUTT MARLENA ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON CARLA GRACE

VERIFIED DIXON SUZANA

VERIFIED AGRA HALEY RUTH

VERIFIED ELLIS SETH LOGAN

VERIFIED BYERS CHRISTOPHER PAUL

VERIFIED WHITE JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTSON LEMUEL CARSON

VERIFIED LEWIS MATTHEW STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEEKS TYLER NATHAN

VERIFIED VAN DER DECKER JEREMIAH JOHN

VERIFIED YEOMANS DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED TALOB SETH ZACHARY

VERIFIED FAGIANO HAILEY SAMANTHA

VERIFIED COOK KRISTIN ALICE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STORY DYLAN FRANK

VERIFIED FRADY JEANETTE JENKINS

UNVERIFIED NEW HUDSON MELISSA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSITER CHRYSTAL MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMONSEN ISAAC BURCH

UNVERIFIED NEW HUDSON WAYNE MARSHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTNER NATHAN OSCAR

VERIFIED WILLIS HERMAN JUNIOR

L M N O P Q
6371
6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
6388
6389
6390
6391
6392
6393
6394
6395
6396
6397
6398
6399
6400
6401
6402
6403
6404
6405
6406
6407
6408
6409
6410
6411
6412
6413
6414
6415
6416
6417
6418
6419
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YTD PC MASTER

223  CUMBERLAND ST NEWPORT NC 28570 223 CUMBERLAND ST

188  BOBBYS DR NEWPORT NC 28570 188 BOBBYS DR

626  PROFESSIONAL PARK DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 626 PROFESSIONAL PARK DR

1554  HIBBS RD NEWPORT NC 28570 1554 HIBBS RD

702  WAGON CIR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 702 WAGON CIR

328  STEAMSHIP LN NEWPORT NC 28570 328 STEAMSHIP LN

4600  COUNTRY CLUB RD   #103-C MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4600 COUNTRY CLUB RD # 103-C

145  SHERRY LN BEAUFORT NC 28516 145 SHERRY LN

638  PROFESSIONAL PARK DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 638 PROFESSIONAL PARK DR

328  BAYVIEW DR HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 328 BAYVIEW DR

132  NELSON ST HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 132 NELSON ST

107  CARRAWAY DR   #22 BEAUFORT NC 28516 107 CARRAWAY DR # 22

III 124  TWIN WOOD DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 124 TWIN WOOD DR

1554  HIBBS RD NEWPORT NC 28570 1554 HIBBS RD

405  BARBOUR RD   #119 MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 405 BARBOUR RD # 119

110  WHITEWATER CV NEWPORT NC 28570 110 WHITEWATER CV

3010  MANDY LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3010 MANDY LN

3383  HWY 24 NEWPORT NC 28570 3383 HWY 24

206  RUTLEDGE AVE BEAUFORT NC 28516 206 RUTLEDGE AVE

317  CEDAR ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 317 CEDAR ST

2507  BRADFORD ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2507 BRADFORD ST

543  CHATHAM ST NEWPORT NC 28570 543 CHATHAM ST

101  POPLAR RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 101 POPLAR RD

106  BAY ST PINE KNOLL SHORES NC 28512 PO BOX 941

986  ROBERTS RD NEWPORT NC 28570 986 ROBERTS RD

211  GALES SHORE CIR NEWPORT NC 28570 211 GALES SHORE CIR

526  PIGOTT RD GLOUCESTER NC 28528 526 PIGOTT RD

401 W HARBOR DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 PO BOX 5555

1793  LIVE OAK ST   #122 BEAUFORT NC 28516 1793 LIVE OAK ST # 122

203  SANDBAR CT NEWPORT NC 28570 PSC 564 BOX 244

607  WALDEN PL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 607 WALDEN PL

1905  ROCKY RUN RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1905 ROCKY RUN RD

102  TWO PUTT CT NEW BERN NC 28560 102 TWO PUTT CT

III 416  STRAITS RD GLOUCESTER NC 28528 416 STRAITS RD

133  WILDWOOD RD   #211 NEWPORT NC 28570 133 WILDWOOD RD # 211

404  MACON CT MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 404 MACON CT

792  LAKE RD NEWPORT NC 28570 792 LAKE RD

SR 157  YEOMANS DR HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 PO BOX 135

1014  EASY ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1014 EASY ST

318  BRENDA LN BEAUFORT NC 28516 122 PERIWINKLE DR

104  MEADOWBROOK CT CEDAR POINT NC 28584 104 MEADOWBROOK CT

39077  TARPON DR AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 1221

416  OREGON TRL HUBERT NC 28539 416 OREGON TRL

164  EAGLETON CIR MOYOCK NC 27958 164 EAGLETON CIR

7395  US HWY 64/264 HWY MANNS HARBOR NC 27953 PO BOX 226

4611 S COBIA WAY NAGS HEAD NC 27959 4606 S COBIA WAY

JR 164  EAGLETON CIR MOYOCK NC 27958 164 EAGLETON CIR

1310  SARECTA RD PINK HILL NC 28572 1310 SARECTA RD

III 139  HUBERT BLVD   #18 HUBERT NC 28539 139 HUBERT BLVD # 18

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

NEWPORT NC 28570 8044053484 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523428661 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2528389034 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2526488083 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 7247878335 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2523426563 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2528383901 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2522698072 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 2528085313 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 2527286804 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2523422994 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527320750 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2313607154 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 9548021380 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527238022 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527233412 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2522697537 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 4694009281 O

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2527255468 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527250663 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 285120941 7248589124 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2527257391 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 8044955211 W

GLOUCESTER NC 28528 2522692323 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 285945555 9102386559 O

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9102650977 A

FPO NC 963870003 2165443735 A

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8135739473 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2528085778 W

GLOUCESTER NC 28528 7575706732 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 8055178206 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522236343 B

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 2522695418 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2523427734 A

EMERALD ISLE NC 285943223 2527641333 W

CEDAR POINT NC 28584 6143099660 W

AVON NC 279151221 8283106119 W

HUBERT NC 28539 8285572847 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7574042203 W

MANNS HARBOR NC 279530226 2522169051 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279599517 2523336986 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 B

PINK HILL NC 28572 W

HUBERT NC 28539 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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6377
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6384
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 53 VA Y 11/10/2014 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL F 26 NC Y 1/9/2015 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL F 73 MA Y 6/3/2015 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL M 25 NC Y 10/20/2015 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL F 37 PA Y 10/23/2015 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

UN F 48 Y 1/28/2016 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

NL F 24 NC Y 3/16/2016 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3 MRHD

NL M 24 GA Y 7/11/2016 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL F 35 NC Y 7/13/2016 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL M 56 NC Y 3/29/1984 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL F 78 NC Y 7/19/1976 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL F 43 NC Y 11/8/2016 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL U 24 Y 2/24/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 23 NH Y 3/17/2017 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL F 64 MI Y 3/12/2020 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 34 NC Y 6/23/2017 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

UN F 24 NC Y 2/16/2022 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3 MRHD

NL F 23 NC Y 8/19/2016 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL F 23 NC Y 11/28/2016 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL M 41 OC Y 2/19/2018 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

NL M 22 NC Y 4/24/2017 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 22 NY Y 8/23/2017 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

UN F 23 Y 3/6/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 30 PA Y 4/26/2018 |ISPK| INDIAN BEACH/SALTER PATH/PINE KNOLLPKNL

NL M 22 WA Y 6/27/2018 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN U 48 VA Y 10/7/2018 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL F 39 NC Y 10/26/2018 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

UN F 23 OC Y 10/17/2018 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 64 OC Y 12/18/2018 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL F 23 Y 1/25/2019 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL M 23 VA Y 3/1/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 61 Y 3/8/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

UN M 54 NC Y 1/24/2022 |17| CROATAN

NL M 69 VA Y 6/4/2019 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL M 39 FL Y 9/7/2019 |WILD| WILDWOOD MRHD

NL M 31 NC Y 9/18/2019 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL M 21 NC Y 5/30/2019 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL M 65 NC Y 2/6/1978 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

NL M 36 NH Y 2/10/2020 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CDPT

UN M 32 NC Y 4/6/2022 |AVON| AVON

NL F 78 NC Y 1/24/2022 |HU20| HU20

UN F 38 VA Y 3/25/2022 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL F 39 NC Y 10/4/2012 |MH| MANNS HARBOR

UN M 26 NC Y 8/5/2020 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL M 41 MD Y 3/25/2022 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN M 29 Y 3/30/2022 |HALL| HALLSVILLE

UN M 28 Y 3/4/2022 |HU20| HU20

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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6373
6374
6375
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6377
6378
6379
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6381
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6384
6385
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YTD PC MASTER

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

PINE KNOLL SHORES 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CEDAR POINT 3 03B 03B 1

3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6371
6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
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6388
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6392
6393
6394
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6396
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YTD PC MASTER

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

15

15

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

14

1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 SMIT SMITH S2

14

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
6388
6389
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6392
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6396
6397
6398
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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6377
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HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKNL PINE KNOLL SHORES 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CDPT CEDAR POINT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
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6385
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N 1969 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1996 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1949 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1997 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1985 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1974 |HARL| |HARL|

N 1998 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1998 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1987 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1966 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1944 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1979 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 1999 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1958 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1988 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1998 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1999 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1999 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1981 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 2000 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 2000 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1999 |18| |18|

N 1992 |PKNL| |PKNL|

N 2000 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1974 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1983 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1999 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1958 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1999 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1999 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1961 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1968 |17| |17|

N 1953 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1983 |WILD| |WILD|

N 1991 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 2001 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1957 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 2002 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 2002 |WIRE| |WIRE|

N 1986 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1990 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1944 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1984 |MY| |MY|

N 1983 |MH| |MH|

N 1996 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1981 |MY| |MY|

N 1993 |HALL| |HALL|

N 1994 |HU20| |HU20|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BD10113 BD000010113 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 8095 A ACTIVE AV

BD101540 BD000101540 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 99540 A ACTIVE AV

BD101664 BD000101664 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 99673 A ACTIVE AV

BD101665 BD000101665 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 99674 A ACTIVE AV

BD102171 BD000102171 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 100276 A ACTIVE AV

BD102185 BD000102185 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 100292 A ACTIVE AV

BD102459 BD000102459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 100617 A ACTIVE AV

BD102474 BD000102474 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 155939 A ACTIVE AV

BD102786 BD000102786 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 146801 A ACTIVE AV

BD103464 BD000103464 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186781 A ACTIVE AP

BD103571 BD000103571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 101977 A ACTIVE AV

BD103572 BD000103572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 101978 A ACTIVE AV

BD103931 BD000103931 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 102418 A ACTIVE AV

BD104010 BD000104010 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 135417 A ACTIVE AV

BD104056 BD000104056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 102570 A ACTIVE AV

BD10410 BD000010410 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 8392 A ACTIVE AV

BD105229 BD000105229 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 16 CARTERET 129146 A ACTIVE AP

BD106016 BD000106016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 83380 A ACTIVE AP

BD107732 BD000107732 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 106926 A ACTIVE AV

BD108302 BD000108302 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 186886 A ACTIVE AP

BD108421 BD000108421 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457570 A ACTIVE AV

BD108974 BD000108974 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 108384 A ACTIVE AP

BD109303 BD000109303 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 441624 A ACTIVE AV

BD111575 BD000111575 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 111474 A ACTIVE AP

BD111654 BD000111654 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 111567 A ACTIVE AP

BD111879 BD000111879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 111830 A ACTIVE AV

BD112207 BD000112207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 112202 A ACTIVE AV

BD112385 BD000112385 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 412451 A ACTIVE AV

BD113282 BD000113282 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19220 A ACTIVE AV

BD113950 BD000113950 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 114221 A ACTIVE AV

BD115159 BD000115159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 115632 A ACTIVE AV

BD116108 BD000116108 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 116756 A ACTIVE AV

BD116320 BD000116320 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186749 A ACTIVE AP

BD116393 BD000116393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 117095 A ACTIVE AV

BD117965 BD000117965 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 119066 A ACTIVE AV

BD118405 BD000118405 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 150886 A ACTIVE AV

BD118556 BD000118556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185559 A ACTIVE AV

BD118700 BD000118700 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 25 CRAVEN 119984 A ACTIVE AV

BD119529 BD000119529 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 137199 A ACTIVE AV

BD120508 BD000120508 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 122310 A ACTIVE AP

BD120678 BD000120678 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 122529 A ACTIVE AP

BD120703 BD000120703 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 143132 A ACTIVE AV

BD122391 BD000122391 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 124563 A ACTIVE AV

BD122767 BD000122767 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 125073 A ACTIVE AV

BD123274 BD000123274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514989 A ACTIVE AV

BD123805 BD000123805 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 137064 A ACTIVE AV

BD124220 BD000124220 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186739 A ACTIVE AP

BD124918 BD000124918 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 127800 A ACTIVE AV

BD125399 BD000125399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185614 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TYLER HORACE LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MARTHA ELAINE

VERIFIED ADDARIO DANIEL J

VERIFIED ADDARIO DONNA

VERIFIED COURTNEY CHARLES LASTRAPER

VERIFIED PITTMAN THOMAS POWER

VERIFIED SLOOPE GUY MARION

VERIFIED VENEZIANO SHAWN

VERIFIED MITCHELL SAMANTHA EDWARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING CONE DIANE LYNN

VERIFIED FLAHERTY CAROL ANN

VERIFIED FLAHERTY ROBERT JOHN

VERIFIED ZUSI ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED BURBINE DONNA M

VERIFIED GOUTY DEANNA MAXINE

VERIFIED BECKER RUSTI RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNCH LEEANNA WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING JEFFERSON CORDELIA

VERIFIED PALMA DANIELLE ERNESTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS DENZEL LLUVARD

VERIFIED GODLEY DILLON RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIS KEIRON DEANGELO

VERIFIED RUDD TAMMY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER STEVEN CHAIM

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAUDOIN DAWN KELLY

VERIFIED DUDDING WILLIAM JAMES

VERIFIED WEBB MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED WIKLER DAVID BOONE

VERIFIED STRAYHORN JUANAKEE SHANITRA

VERIFIED MCROY AMANDA KAYE

VERIFIED DOYE KATINA VONCHELLE

VERIFIED ADAMS TIFFANY LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BATEMAN BENNY FRANK

VERIFIED HARRIS ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED EPPERSON RALPH STEPHEN

VERIFIED KIDWELL NATALIE BIANCA

VERIFIED HALL ZIPPORAH LATEESHA

VERIFIED COOPER MONICA BROOKS

VERIFIED LENTZ LISA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING TA NGHIA DUY

VERIFICATION PENDING JENSEN DOROTHY HIPWELL

VERIFIED EMERICH KRYSTAL JANELLE

VERIFIED LYNCH JOHN PAUL

VERIFIED JACKSON ELAINE TROGDON

VERIFIED CHANG FANG-MING

VERIFIED COUEY ANDREW JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSELEY SHANE DONOVAN

VERIFIED COX RONALD ROSS

VERIFIED GIBBS SHERREKA CHENELLE
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JR 350  LEWIS FARM RD NEW BERN NC 28560 350 LEWIS FARM RD

775  BEASLEY LN HAVELOCK NC 28532 775 BEASLEY LN

7006  CLUB HOUSE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 7006 CLUB HOUSE DR

7006  CLUB HOUSE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 7006 CLUB HOUSE DR

2902  MONROE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 2902 MONROE DR

1024  WALT BELLAMY DR   #B NEW BERN NC 28562 PO BOX 1681

1337  PINE VALLEY DR NEW BERN NC 28562 1337 PINE VALLEY DR

425  SAND RIDGE RD NEW BERN NC 28560 425 SAND RIDGE RD

1102  CHERRY LN NEW BERN NC 28562 1102 CHERRY LN

3225  AUSTIN AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 3225 AUSTIN AVE

103  KRIENS CT NEW BERN NC 28562 103 KRIENS CT

103  KRIENS CT NEW BERN NC 28562 103 KRIENS CT

2100  HENDERSON AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 2100 HENDERSON AVE

140  CHRISTINA MARIA WAY CEDAR POINT NC 28584 140 CHRISTINA MARIA WAY

422  SKY SAIL BLVD NEW BERN NC 28560 422 SKY SAIL BLVD

107  SHEPARD ST HAVELOCK NC 28532 107 SHEPARD ST

259  FERRY DOCK RD GLOUCESTER NC 28528 259 FERRY DOCK RD

411  BRENTWOOD DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 411 BRENTWOOD DR

125  GUINEA MILL RD ERNUL NC 28527 125 GUINEA MILL RD

355  HICKMAN HILL LOOP RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 355 HICKMAN HILL LOOP RD

1611  WHITEHALL DR KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 2011

138 S FOREST CIR HAVELOCK NC 28532 138 S FOREST CIR

309  RANGE CIR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 309 RANGE CIR

132  PIRATES RD NEW BERN NC 28562 132 PIRATES RD

114  KAROL DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 114 KAROL DR

520  BACKWOODS RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 520 BACKWOODS RD

3511  BARONS WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 3511 BARONS WAY

628  ARIA LN HUBERT NC 28539 628 ARIA LN

285  SECOND ST TRENTON NC 28585 285 SECOND ST

4390  OLD CHERRY POINT RD NEW BERN NC 28560 4390 OLD CHERRY POINT RD

775  ASBURY RD COVE CITY NC 28523 775 ASBURY RD

130  MEADOWVIEW DR NEW BERN NC 28562 130 MEADOWVIEW DR

825  HALF MOON RD NEW BERN NC 28560 825 HALF MOON RD

JR 1216  WALT BELLAMY DR NEW BERN NC 28562 PO BOX 212

913  TABERNA CIR NEW BERN NC 28562 913 TABERNA CIR

1109 N CRAVEN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 1109 N CRAVEN ST

801  CAROLINA AVE   #7E NEW BERN NC 28562 801 CAROLINA AVE # 7E

410  AVENUE B NEW BERN NC 28560 410 AVENUE B

3803  GALANTIS DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3803 GALANTIS DR

208  SAND RUN RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 208 SAND RUN RD

1321  MCCARTHY BLVD   #216 NEW BERN NC 28562 1321 MCCARTHY BLVD # 216

103  EAGLE TRL NEW BERN NC 28562 103 EAGLE TRL

300  FISHING CREEK DR NEW BERN NC 28562 300 FISHING CREEK DR

1495  CORE POINT RD ERNUL NC 28527 1495 CORE POINT RD

110  MANCHESTER LN HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 110 MANCHESTER LN

300  CHIMNEY BRANCH RD NEWPORT NC 28570 300 CHIMNEY BRANCH RD

114  WOODLAND DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 114 WOODLAND DR

216  FOREST OAKS DR NEW BERN NC 28562 216 FOREST OAKS DR

100  WAKEFIELD DR NEW BERN NC 28562 100 WAKEFIELD DR
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NEW BERN NC 28560 2524475168 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524442968 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526334076 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526334076 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526703159 W

NEW BERN NC 28563 2523645820 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526717527 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526176950 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2525714854 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526708529 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528763707 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528761075 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526497828 W

CEDAR POINT NC 28584 2526759518 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526717592 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524747211 W

GLOUCESTER NC 28528 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 B

ERNUL NC 28527 2526391499 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526173770 B

WINTERVILLE NC 285902011 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526714096 B

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522418729 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526717240 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2524749945 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526361478 W

HUBERT NC 28539 2526229195 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2525215328 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

COVE CITY NC 28523 9108746188 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526753703 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522290454 W

VANCEBORO NC 285860212 2529167413 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528762882 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526269808 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2525714590 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 B

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2525711501 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 6198847370 A

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526491027 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2315907313 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

ERNUL NC 28527 2525140285 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 2526468628 A

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522599509 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 8432957613 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 U
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NL M 74 NC Y 9/22/1980 |17| CROATAN

UN F 75 NC Y 3/29/2006 |19| HARLOWE

UN M 93 PA Y 4/19/2006 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN F 71 DC Y 4/19/2006 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 68 MI Y 6/13/2006 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL M 60 IL Y 6/21/2006 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL M 74 VA Y 7/21/2006 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 35 NC Y 7/13/2017 |11| BRIDGETON

NL F 35 CA Y 3/29/2016 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 61 PA Y 3/30/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL F 71 VA Y 10/27/2006 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 73 MA Y 10/27/2006 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 50 TX Y 12/8/2006 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN F 65 MA Y 8/20/2021 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CDPT

NL F 55 TX Y 12/29/2006 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL F 80 IL Y 10/24/1978 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 33 Y 8/28/2020 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

UN F 77 NC Y 4/22/2008 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL F 37 GA Y 2/21/2008 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL M 32 NC Y 4/7/2022 |17| CROATAN

UN M 32 Y 12/21/2021 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

UN M 32 NC Y 4/11/2008 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 41 GA Y 4/8/2016 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 37 NY Y 9/10/2008 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 45 MD Y 9/5/2008 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

HL M 33 TX Y 9/18/2008 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL M 49 PA Y 9/26/2008 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 55 CO Y 9/28/2012 |HU20| HU20

NL F 34 MD Y 7/15/2021 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 45 Y 10/21/2008 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

UN F 50 NC Y 11/4/2008 |07| JASPER

NL F 31 NC Y 4/20/2009 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN M 73 VA Y 3/28/2022 |11| BRIDGETON

UN M 65 NY Y 10/30/2008 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL M 75 VA Y 2/23/2010 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL F 30 OC Y 10/6/2016 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN F 30 NC Y 1/31/2022 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL F 56 DC Y 5/12/2010 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 55 PA Y 2/11/2022 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL M 52 OC Y 1/25/2011 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 95 RI Y 1/18/2011 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 35 MI Y 8/3/2015 |17| CROATAN

NL M 42 NC Y 8/18/2011 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 80 NC Y 9/29/2011 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

UN M 31 Y 2/15/2022 |FS16| FS16

NL M 35 FL Y 1/28/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE BOGU

UN M 28 NC Y 3/25/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN M 72 Y 4/19/2012 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

UN U 39 Y 2/2/2022 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE
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3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CEDAR POINT 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

BOGUE 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2
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3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 4

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 5 COMMISSION #5 6

12 D3 D3 S3

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

16

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

14

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 5 COMMISSION #5 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

16

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

S3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CDPT CEDAR POINT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOGU BOGUE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1948 |17| |17|

N 1947 |19| |19|

N 1929 |N6| |N6|

N 1951 |N6| |N6|

N 1954 |N2| |N2|

N 1962 |N1| |N1|

N 1948 |N6| |N6|

N 1987 |11| |11|

N 1987 |N3| |N3|

N 1961 |23| |23|

N 1951 |23| |23|

N 1949 |23| |23|

N 1972 |N3| |N3|

N 1957 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1967 |N1| |N1|

N 1942 |18| |18|

N 1989 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1945 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1985 |12| |12|

N 1990 |17| |17|

N 1990 |K4| |K4|

N 1990 |18| |18|

N 1981 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1985 |05| |05|

N 1977 |18| |18|

N 1989 |13| |13|

N 1973 |03| |03|

N 1967 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1988 |P05| |P05|

N 1977 |16| |16|

N 1972 |07| |07|

N 1991 |N3| |N3|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1957 |N1| |N1|

N 1947 |23| |23|

N 1992 |N5| |N5|

N 1992 |N2| |N2|

N 1966 |N5| |N5|

N 1967 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1970 |22| |22|

N 1927 |N6| |N6|

N 1987 |17| |17|

N 1980 |N6| |N6|

N 1942 |13| |13|

N 1991 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1987 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1994 |22| |22|

N 1950 |04| |04|

N 1983 |05| |05|
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BD125440 BD000125440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 128531 A ACTIVE AV

BD126086 BD000126086 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 154058 A ACTIVE AV

BD126894 BD000126894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 130311 A ACTIVE AV

BD127829 BD000127829 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186654 A ACTIVE AV

BD128723 BD000128723 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 132575 A ACTIVE AV

BD129746 BD000129746 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 133869 A ACTIVE AV

BD129978 BD000129978 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19375 A ACTIVE AV

BD130730 BD000130730 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186047 A ACTIVE AV

BD132032 BD000132032 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 136881 A ACTIVE AP

BD132722 BD000132722 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 137772 A ACTIVE AV

BD132788 BD000132788 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 137860 A ACTIVE AV

BD132946 BD000132946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 461398 A ACTIVE AV

BD133016 BD000133016 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 153647 A ACTIVE AV

BD133662 BD000133662 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 138993 A ACTIVE AV

BD133767 BD000133767 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 139132 A ACTIVE AP

BD133988 BD000133988 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 139423 A ACTIVE AV

BD134371 BD000134371 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 25 CRAVEN 139992 A ACTIVE AV

BD134397 BD000134397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 498630 A ACTIVE AV

BD134412 BD000134412 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 490986 A ACTIVE AP

BD134728 BD000134728 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 140541 A ACTIVE AP

BD134764 BD000134764 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19482 A ACTIVE AV

BD134995 BD000134995 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 140943 A ACTIVE AV

BD135312 BD000135312 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186880 A ACTIVE AP

BD135758 BD000135758 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 141968 A ACTIVE AP

BD136527 BD000136527 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 121336 A ACTIVE AV

BD136601 BD000136601 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 143083 A ACTIVE AV

BD136762 BD000136762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 143300 A ACTIVE AV

BD136806 BD000136806 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 25 CRAVEN 143360 A ACTIVE AP

BD137090 BD000137090 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 143788 A ACTIVE AV

BD137553 BD000137553 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 181268 A ACTIVE AV

BD138145 BD000138145 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515663 A ACTIVE AV

BD138527 BD000138527 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 145819 A ACTIVE AV

BD138633 BD000138633 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 146012 A ACTIVE AV

BD138744 BD000138744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 74053 A ACTIVE AV

BD139501 BD000139501 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137832 A ACTIVE AP

BD139557 BD000139557 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 147371 A ACTIVE AV

BD139802 BD000139802 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 147735 A ACTIVE AP

BD139803 BD000139803 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 147736 A ACTIVE AP

BD140816 BD000140816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 149154 A ACTIVE AV

BD140830 BD000140830 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 149174 A ACTIVE AV

BD141003 BD000141003 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 25 CRAVEN 149423 A ACTIVE AV

BD141176 BD000141176 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 149665 A ACTIVE AV

BD141277 BD000141277 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 149801 A ACTIVE AV

BD141785 BD000141785 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6463556 A ACTIVE AP

BD141871 BD000141871 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 150658 A ACTIVE AV

BD142665 BD000142665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 151875 A ACTIVE AV

BD142898 BD000142898 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19390 A ACTIVE AV

BD143464 BD000143464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 169474 A ACTIVE AV

BD143950 BD000143950 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 153869 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED TRIPP RENITA YVETTE

VERIFIED MCCANDLESS KAREN BETH

VERIFIED TRIPP JULIAN DONSHAY

VERIFIED WHALEY MAIGAN KELLI

VERIFIED WATSON AIDA MARGOT

VERIFIED FOREMAN DAVID KEVIN

VERIFIED BENDER HAILEY LONG

VERIFIED ALLEN WHITNEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUND BRYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED WOODS DEANDRE LASHUN

VERIFIED GILLESPIE LILA M

VERIFIED CHURCH SAVANNA LUCILLE

VERIFIED POTTER LAUREN ASHLEY

VERIFIED ARANDA ELISABET

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTON GREGORY

VERIFIED WALTS DAVID LESTER

VERIFIED SHIVERS CHAMIR SUNNI

VERIFIED HUNTER AMY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON SCOTT BRADFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING KIELY LANEY LEE

VERIFIED HILL JONATHAN SCOTT

VERIFIED HAHN-BRIES JESSICA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING NON BUNLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING OULD CATHERINE PINCKNEY

VERIFIED PUFF MICHELLE LAREE

VERIFIED BUTTERMORE NANCY DRAKE

VERIFIED FENTON VIRGINIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKEEL JEROMY OWEN

VERIFIED JONES PHILLIP CODY

VERIFIED CONLEY DEBRA HARDY

VERIFIED PERRY PAULA LYNN

VERIFIED JORDAN KATHERINE HAYES

VERIFIED GLASGOW NATHANIEL THOMAS

VERIFIED PEED JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAGYAR PHYLLICIA LOUISE

VERIFIED WORLEY DERICK ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SUVA SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUVA ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SONYA B

VERIFIED COX JANICE LITTON

VERIFIED ARTHUR JOHN ISAIAH

VERIFIED LARMORE WHITNEY LEEANN

VERIFIED VALLE ADELITA

VERIFICATION PENDING KITE CASEY POTTER

VERIFIED GAY NATALIE DUDLEY

VERIFIED CHAPIN ALEXIS DIANNE

VERIFIED MORTON WILLIAM DONALD

VERIFIED JONES BRIANNA TANEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HACKETT JACOB RILEY
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2906  MONROE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 2906 MONROE DR

4500  COUNTRY CLUB RD NEW BERN NC 28562 4500 COUNTRY CLUB RD

2906  MONROE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 2906 MONROE DR

114  LOCKLEAR DR NEW BERN NC 28560 114 LOCKLEAR DR

134  BLACKHEATH DR NEW BERN NC 28560 134 BLACKHEATH DR

264  TERRITORIAL RD NEW BERN NC 28560 264 TERRITORIAL RD

406  FOY ST POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 406 FOY ST

450  HUDNELL RD ERNUL NC 28527 450 HUDNELL RD

1309  PLANTATION DR NEW BERN NC 28562 1309 PLANTATION DR

306  BERNHURST RD NEW BERN NC 28560 306 BERNHURST RD

323  WOOLARD TRL NEW BERN NC 28560 323 WOOLARD TRL

132  MORTON RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 132 MORTON RD

6655  RIVER RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 6655 RIVER RD

1411  BLUE JAY CT NEW BERN NC 28562 1411 BLUE JAY CT

JR 139  CRAVEN TER   #P NEW BERN NC 28560 139 CRAVEN TER # P

228  TICINO CT NEW BERN NC 28562 228 TICINO CT

161  CORINTH DR NEW BERN NC 28562 161 CORINTH DR

117  LEWIS HUMPHREY LN HUBERT NC 28539 117 LEWIS HUMPHREY LN

JR 109  BRONCO LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 PSC 559

2908  OLD CHERRY POINT RD NEW BERN NC 28560 2908 OLD CHERRY POINT RD

JR 275  PAUL DR TRENTON NC 28585 275 PAUL DR

131  MANCHESTER RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 131 MANCHESTER RD

329  TALL PINE RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 329 TALL PINE RD

1700  CARACARA DR NEW BERN NC 28560 1700 CARACARA DR

213  RIVER OAKS DR STELLA NC 28582 213 RIVER OAKS DR

153  QUARTERDECK TOWNES NEW BERN NC 28562 153 QUARTERDECK TOWNES

733  CIRCLE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 733 CIRCLE DR

12030  OLD US 70 HWY COVE CITY NC 28523 12030 OLD US 70 HWY

154  DRAGSTRIP RD NEW BERN NC 28560 154 DRAGSTRIP RD

4421  CAMDEN SQUARE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 PO BOX 14831

1099  JONES ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1099 JONES ST

1321  SPENCER AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 1321 SPENCER AVE

105  LOOKOUT LN NEW BERN NC 28562 105 LOOKOUT LN

130  WIGGINS AVE CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 53 POSSUM TRACK ROAD

332  TUTTLES GROVE RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 332 TUTTLES GROVE RD

107  ASPEN CT HAVELOCK NC 28532 107 ASPEN CT

108  JURA CT NEW BERN NC 28562 108 JURA CT

108  JURA CT NEW BERN NC 28562 108 JURA CT

1225  NATIONAL AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 1225 NATIONAL AVE

4701  TRENT WOODS DR NEW BERN NC 28562 4701 TRENT WOODS DR

840  AURORA RD ERNUL NC 28527 840 AURORA RD

300  HAWKS BLUFF DR NEW BERN NC 28560 1450 B ST

9  DONNELL AVE HAVELOCK NC 28532 9 DONNELL AVE

351  FORREST PARK CIR BAYBORO NC 28515 351 FORREST PARK CIR

190  STATE CAMP RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 190 STATE CAMP RD

116  NEUSE HARBOUR BLVD NEW BERN NC 28560 4210 LAKE AVE

333  CEDAR WOOD CT POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 333 CEDAR WOOD CT

1095  TEMPLES POINT RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 1095 TEMPLES POINT RD

1315  HELEN AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 1315 HELEN AVE

R S T U V W
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6479
6480
6481
6482
6483
6484
6485
6486
6487
6488
6489
6490
6491
6492
6493
6494
6495
6496
6497
6498
6499
6500
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6512
6513
6514
6515
6516
6517

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001732



YTD PC MASTER

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526398689 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522594346 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526398685 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 U

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526719353 B

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2526759579 W

ERNUL NC 28527 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526529107 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522292083 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 2014061099 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 806482650 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2526267132 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528766995 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526265076 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 4436242416 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2527725218 B

HUBERT NC 28539 2526702334 W

BOX 6843 FPO AP 96377 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105391496 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2525147523 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2526179607 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2528769654 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526178049 A

NEW BERN NC 28560 5082214988 W

STELLA NC 28582 2193938773 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 6789530562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 7173189237 W

COVE CITY NC 28523 2526712916 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526701641 W

NEW BERN NC 285614831 2526497350 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 U

NEW BERN NC 28560 3212438118 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526347800 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

HAVELOCK NC 28532 3049047104 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526312551 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526312551 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9312655396 W

ERNUL NC 28527 2525148734 W

NEW BERN NC 285609310 2522882649 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 7608192122 O

BAYBORO NC 28515 2525711095 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522299526 W

APT 122 WILMINGTON NC 284035533 2526654312 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2526757740 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526700491 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 W
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NL F 52 MO Y 7/18/2012 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL F 53 NC Y 10/10/1988 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 52 NC Y 9/11/2012 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

UN F 28 Y 3/17/2022 |11| BRIDGETON

UN F 45 Y 10/12/2012 |17| CROATAN

NL M 53 NY Y 11/6/2012 |11| BRIDGETON

UN F 28 NC Y 12/15/2021 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE P

NL U 27 Y 3/4/2022 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL M 61 OC Y 9/23/2013 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL M 41 CA Y 1/13/2014 |11| BRIDGETON NEW

NL F 80 DC Y 2/3/2014 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 26 NC Y 1/29/2018 |NE22B| NE22B

UN F 26 NC Y 12/1/2016 |VE14| VAN-EP

HL F 27 OC Y 6/4/2014 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

UN M 34 NC Y 6/24/2014 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL M 72 IL Y 8/5/2014 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 39 NJ Y 9/24/2014 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 48 WI Y 10/9/2020 |BC21| BC21

NL M 46 NY Y 7/23/2020 |CR07| CR07

NL F 27 NC Y 11/4/2014 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 32 NC Y 2/28/2022 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 44 IA Y 11/24/2014 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN M 37 WA Y 4/5/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 62 NY Y 4/10/2015 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 34 IN Y 12/21/2018 |STEL| STELLA

NL F 60 OC Y 7/30/2015 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 44 PA Y 8/13/2015 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 43 NC Y 8/17/2015 |CFB8| COVE-FORT BARNWELL

NL M 25 FL Y 9/11/2015 |11| BRIDGETON

NL F 57 NC Y 4/15/2021 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN F 55 VA Y 3/8/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 38 NY Y 1/21/2016 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL M 24 NC Y 2/18/2016 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 24 NC Y 11/14/2019 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

UN U 35 Y 3/29/2022 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

UN M 38 Y 4/25/2016 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 75 OH Y 6/8/2016 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 69 OH Y 6/8/2016 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN F 62 Y 8/15/2016 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 74 TN Y 8/15/2016 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 26 NC Y 8/24/2016 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL F 29 NH Y 9/2/2016 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

HL F 54 NY Y 9/9/2016 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN F 36 NC Y 3/25/2022 |1ALA| ALLIANCE 1AL

NL F 24 NC Y 10/3/2016 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL F 24 NC Y 10/21/2016 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 65 NC Y 12/15/2021 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL F 26 NC Y 11/21/2019 |19| HARLOWE

UN M 24 Y 10/14/2016 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW
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CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

POLLOCKSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

ALLIANCE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2
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3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

15

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

14

15

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

3 6 COMMISSION #6 7

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

14

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

79 SD4

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN
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YTD PC MASTER

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

P POLLOCKSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1AL ALLIANCE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6479
6480
6481
6482
6483
6484
6485
6486
6487
6488
6489
6490
6491
6492
6493
6494
6495
6496
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6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6512
6513
6514
6515
6516
6517

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001739



YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |N2| |N2|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 1970 |N2| |N2|

N 1994 |11| |11|

N 1977 |17| |17|

N 1969 |11| |11|

N 1994 |P04| |P04|

N 1995 |13| |13|

N 1961 |05| |05|

N 1981 |11| |11|

N 1942 |N4| |N4|

N 1996 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1996 |14| |14|

N 1995 |N2| |N2|

N 1988 |N2| |N2|

N 1950 |23| |23|

N 1983 |N6| |N6|

N 1974 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1976 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1995 |16| |16|

N 1990 |P05| |P05|

N 1978 |22| |22|

N 1985 |18| |18|

N 1960 |20| |20|

N 1988 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1978 |03| |03|

N 1979 |08| |08|

N 1997 |11| |11|

N 1965 |N6| |N6|

N 1967 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1984 |N2| |N2|

N 1998 |23| |23|

N 1998 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1987 |WIRE| |WIRE|

N 1984 |19| |19|

N 1947 |23| |23|

N 1953 |23| |23|

N 1960 |N5| |N5|

N 1948 |03| |03|

N 1996 |12| |12|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1968 |18| |18|

N 1986 |1AL| |1AL|

N 1998 |14| |14|

N 1998 |16| |16|

N 1957 |P04| |P04|

N 1996 |19| |19|

N 1998 |N3| |N3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6479
6480
6481
6482
6483
6484
6485
6486
6487
6488
6489
6490
6491
6492
6493
6494
6495
6496
6497
6498
6499
6500
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6512
6513
6514
6515
6516
6517
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YTD PC MASTER

BD145460 BD000145460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 156179 A ACTIVE AV

BD145947 BD000145947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 156829 A ACTIVE AP

BD146128 BD000146128 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 157086 A ACTIVE AV

BD146358 BD000146358 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 157391 A ACTIVE AV

BD146746 BD000146746 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 25 CRAVEN 157916 A ACTIVE AV

BD146903 BD000146903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19474 A ACTIVE AV

BD147656 BD000147656 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 134552 A ACTIVE AV

BD147889 BD000147889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 159341 A ACTIVE AV

BD148142 BD000148142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 159741 A ACTIVE AV

BD148772 BD000148772 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 25 CRAVEN 160650 A ACTIVE AP

BD148899 BD000148899 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 184734 A ACTIVE AV

BD151171 BD000151171 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185361 A ACTIVE AV

BD151344 BD000151344 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 164700 A ACTIVE AV

BD151609 BD000151609 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 165075 A ACTIVE AV

BD151698 BD000151698 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 165209 A ACTIVE AV

BD151740 BD000151740 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 165252 A ACTIVE AV

BD152490 BD000152490 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 166270 A ACTIVE AV

BD153133 BD000153133 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 167229 A ACTIVE AV

BD153344 BD000153344 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 167556 A ACTIVE AV

BD153901 BD000153901 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 168421 A ACTIVE AP

BD153918 BD000153918 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 168438 A ACTIVE AV

BD154052 BD000154052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 168701 A ACTIVE AV

BD154858 BD000154858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 169846 A ACTIVE AV

BD155303 BD000155303 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 170372 A ACTIVE AP

BD155347 BD000155347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 170417 A ACTIVE AV

BD155562 BD000155562 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 170634 A ACTIVE AV

BD156538 BD000156538 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 172429 A ACTIVE AV

BD156574 BD000156574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185597 A ACTIVE AV

BD156668 BD000156668 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 25 CRAVEN 172311 A ACTIVE AV

BD156795 BD000156795 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516889 A ACTIVE AP

BD156919 BD000156919 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185602 A ACTIVE AV

BD157054 BD000157054 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 172928 A ACTIVE AV

BD157079 BD000157079 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 172962 A ACTIVE AV

BD157514 BD000157514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 458171 A ACTIVE AP

BD157578 BD000157578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 173770 A ACTIVE AV

BD157759 BD000157759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 174066 A ACTIVE AV

BD159392 BD000159392 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 176886 A ACTIVE AP

BD159810 BD000159810 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 177553 A ACTIVE AV

BD159889 BD000159889 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 177673 A ACTIVE AV

BD159930 BD000159930 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 177749 A ACTIVE AP

BD160599 BD000160599 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 178934 A ACTIVE AP

BD160827 BD000160827 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 179259 A ACTIVE AV

BD161305 BD000161305 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137877 A ACTIVE AP

BD161309 BD000161309 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 179974 A ACTIVE AV

BD161389 BD000161389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 180089 A ACTIVE AV

BD161607 BD000161607 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 180404 A ACTIVE AV

BD161620 BD000161620 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 180420 A ACTIVE AV

BD162095 BD000162095 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137197 A ACTIVE AV

BD162097 BD000162097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 181113 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RAMSEY MARJORIE FEESE

VERIFICATION PENDING NIX JELANI ABAYOMI

VERIFIED OUANO LAURA P

VERIFIED TAYLOR BRIAN STEPHEN

VERIFIED MOORE DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED ABRAMS DARIOUS KAREEM

VERIFIED HALL CAMERON SHEA

VERIFIED HOFFMAN BETTY JEAN

VERIFIED GREEN LONDON VICTORIA JULIA

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCK JESSICA

VERIFIED PAPPAS DALLAS MARIE

VERIFIED STRATE DIANE MARGARET

VERIFIED SHERRON GRIFFIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED OLEY CASSIDY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED VLADIMERY LUCAS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BRIEN NOELLE CHRISTINA

VERIFIED JORDAN BRADFORD LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ANDREA RAECHEL

VERIFIED FITZGERALD KACEY MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING POPE NATHAN CURTIS

VERIFIED SMITH ALYSCEA SHAKEYA

VERIFIED EADDY KIMEESHA IMONI

VERIFIED MILLER LYRIC SIMONE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROCKLESBY HANNAH DAWN

VERIFIED MARKS CHELSEA RENE

VERIFIED SPARROW JERRIUS AKEEM

VERIFIED EPPERSON PHYLLIS BOYKIN

VERIFIED PETERSON BARBARA CHAPMAN

VERIFIED QUADIR DEAN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS TIFFANY CHAVON

VERIFIED COURMAN DIONDRIA ANITA

VERIFIED ODONNOGHUE MICHAEL SEAN

VERIFIED BLY TAMMYSUE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JEFFREY LEE

VERIFIED MOORE SYLVIA BROOKE

VERIFIED CHERRY KELVIN MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSH TIMOTHY LEE

VERIFIED DEVOOGHT JASON JAY

VERIFIED MCCLELLAND VICKI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURRIER JOSEPH DON

VERIFICATION PENDING SOPER LELAND MITCHELL GREEN

VERIFIED IBARRA JOHN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERS SHELLY MAE

VERIFIED SMITH CAMREN DESHAWN

VERIFIED JONES ASHLYN LEIGH

VERIFIED PHIFER DALLAS

VERIFIED YATES MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED BRANT DARLENE SUE

VERIFIED GRANT EMILEE SHIANNE

L M N O P Q
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6539
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YTD PC MASTER

106  SAINT ANDREWS CIR NEW BERN NC 28562 106 SAINT ANDREWS CIR

121  LUKE CT NEW BERN NC 28560 121 LUKE CT

1918  FAIRWAYS W DR NEW BERN NC 28562 1918 FAIRWAYS W DR

101  FRIBURG RD NEW BERN NC 28562 101 FRIBURG RD

340  TRUITT RD NEW BERN NC 28560 340 TRUITT RD

4173  MIDDLE RD TRENTON NC 28585 4173 MIDDLE RD

485  ISLAND RD HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 485 ISLAND RD

1336 S GLENBURNIE RD   #102 NEW BERN NC 28562 1336 S GLENBURNIE RD # 102

3  TRAVELLER LN NEW BERN NC 28562 3 TRAVELLER LN

1702  FRANK AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 1702 FRANK AVE

609  GRAY DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 609 GRAY DR

213  MACDONALD BLVD HAVELOCK NC 28532 213 MACDONALD BLVD

209  AUGUSTA CT HAVELOCK NC 28532 209 AUGUSTA CT

106  STERLING DR VANCEBORO NC 28586 106 STERLING DR

408  FOXLAIR LN HAVELOCK NC 28532 408 FOXLAIR LN

204  PECAN GROVE CT NEW BERN NC 28562 204 PECAN GROVE CT

JR 108  BEECH ST NEW BERN NC 28560 108 BEECH ST

4102  HOMESTEAD DR NEW BERN NC 28562 4019 WILSHIRE BLVD

220  MELLEN RD NEW BERN NC 28562 220 MELLEN RD

104  LAKESIDE DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 104 LAKESIDE DR

108  MOSES GRIFFIN LN NEW BERN NC 28562 108 MOSES GRIFFIN LN

1025  KAREN DR   #417 NEW BERN NC 28562 1025 KAREN DR # 417

1025  KAREN DR   #415 NEW BERN NC 28562 1025 KAREN DR # 415

132  POMPANO DR NEW BERN NC 28562 132 POMPANO DR

102  ANN CT NEW BERN NC 28560 102 ANN CT

904  LYNN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 904 LYNN ST

913  TABERNA CIR NEW BERN NC 28562 913 TABERNA CIR

445  MILE RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 445 MILE RD

1665  NC 55 HWY W NEW BERN NC 28562 1665 NC 55 HWY W

206  MESA LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 206 MESA LN

3706  YARMOUTH RD NEW BERN NC 28562 3706 YARMOUTH RD

300  GINGER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 300 GINGER DR

32  BROWN BLVD   #D HAVELOCK NC 28532 32 BROWN BLVD # D

207 W HIGHLAND AVE KINSTON NC 28501 207 W HIGHLAND AVE

301  COMANCHE TRL HAVELOCK NC 28532 301 COMANCHE TRL

516 W RAILROAD ST VANCEBORO NC 28586 516 W RAILROAD ST

206  KETNER BLVD   #B HAVELOCK NC 28532 206 KETNER BLVD # B

107  TEACHEY CT NEW BERN NC 28562 107 TEACHEY CT

3602  COLONY DR NEW BERN NC 28562 3602 COLONY DR

141  CROOKED RUN DR NEW BERN NC 28560 141 CROOKED RUN DR

4732  CORENA DR NEW BERN NC 28562 4732 CORENA DR

JR 8  TOWNHOUSE DR   #F HAVELOCK NC 28532 8 TOWNHOUSE DR # F

128  PELETIER SHORES RD PELETIER NC 28584 128 PELETIER SHORES RD

144  TRENT CT   #Q NEW BERN NC 28560 144 TRENT CT # Q

1502  DARTMOUTH LN   #B NEW BERN NC 28562 1502 DARTMOUTH LN # B

3611  ELIZABETH AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 3611 ELIZABETH AVE

132  GOODING DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 132 GOODING DR

110  CLAYTON DR NEWPORT NC 28570 110 CLAYTON DR

106  DAUGHETY CT NEW BERN NC 28560 106 DAUGHETY CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

NEW BERN NC 28562 9723451060 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 7033983284 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526312142 A

NEW BERN NC 28562 8436852056 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2527252599 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2526360602 B

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526313494 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526179031 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 U

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526262206 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526653044 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2526581064 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2522411075 O

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528767724 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2528762571 W

304 WILMINGTON NC 28403 2528766327 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9104671407 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2525147642 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526587270 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 8644349499 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 5105754455 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526920097 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522592217 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526263450 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522440815 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 4406663353 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9126605159 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528765760 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 5408348134 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 7577881622 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2522594287 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 O

VANCEBORO NC 28586 U

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2525710850 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526702802 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 7174464507 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 6616709944 W

PELETIER NC 28584 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522597010 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526709045 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522295108 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2522887211 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526655049 W
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6539
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6544
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NL F 74 PA Y 8/1/2017 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 49 DC N 9/19/2017 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 81 Y 10/11/2017 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 49 NC Y 10/30/2017 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 44 CA Y 12/18/2017 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

UN M 23 NC Y 2/21/2022 |P02| CHINQUAPIN

NL F 22 Y 6/6/2021 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

NL F 96 MO Y 3/16/2018 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 22 NC Y 4/12/2018 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

HL U 46 Y 6/25/2018 |11| BRIDGETON

UN F 22 NC Y 11/29/2021 |02| HAVELOCK

NL F 63 Y 1/14/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL M 21 NC Y 1/19/2017 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 22 NC Y 2/12/2019 |VE14| VAN-EP

UN M 21 NY Y 1/4/2019 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 21 MD Y 2/13/2017 |21| BRICES CREEK

NL M 22 OH Y 6/13/2019 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN F 21 NC Y 6/14/2019 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN F 21 NC Y 7/15/2019 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 21 NC Y 12/6/2018 |02| HAVELOCK

NL F 21 NC Y 1/22/2018 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 23 NC Y 8/6/2018 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 24 CA Y 12/13/2019 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

UN F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 20 TX Y 1/3/2020 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN F 74 NC Y 10/26/2010 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN F 77 Y 3/30/1974 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 36 MI Y 2/21/2020 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

NL F 34 GA N 3/31/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

UN F 23 N 3/13/2018 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN M 55 DC Y 5/27/2020 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS NEW

NL F 64 VT Y 6/1/2020 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN M 58 Y 3/17/2022 |K5| KINSTON-5 KI

UN F 25 Y 7/19/2020 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN U 62 Y 8/5/2020 |VE14| VAN-EP VANC

NL M 37 OH Y 10/6/2020 |02| HAVELOCK

NL M 49 WI Y 10/9/2020 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

NL F 68 KS Y 9/25/2020 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL M 36 FL Y 10/20/2020 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 34 MI Y 11/3/2020 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL M 27 CA Y 11/2/2020 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN F 43 Y 4/1/2022 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

NL M 22 NC Y 10/15/2020 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

UN F 19 NC Y 1/15/2021 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 19 NC Y 2/7/2021 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL M 60 KY Y 2/5/2021 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN U 58 Y 2/11/2022 |WILD| WILDWOOD

NL F 19 NC Y 4/4/2021 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW
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CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF VANCEBORO 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556
6557
6558
6559
6560
6561
6562
6563
6564
6565
6566

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001746



YTD PC MASTER

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 5 COMMISSION #5 6

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 6 COMMISSION #6 7

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

14

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

12 D5 D5 S5

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 7

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556
6557
6558
6559
6560
6561
6562
6563
6564
6565
6566
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

PH7 PHILLIPS CROSS RD FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

S5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556
6557
6558
6559
6560
6561
6562
6563
6564
6565
6566
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

FC FIRST CRAVEN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556
6557
6558
6559
6560
6561
6562
6563
6564
6565
6566
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NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

VANC TOWN OF VANCEBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556
6557
6558
6559
6560
6561
6562
6563
6564
6565
6566

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001750



YTD PC MASTER

N 1948 |N6| |N6|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1941 |N6| |N6|

N 1973 |23| |23|

N 1978 |12| |12|

N 1999 |P02| |P02|

N 2000 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1926 |N4| |N4|

N 2000 |23| |23|

N 1976 |11| |11|

N 2000 |22| |22|

N 1959 |22| |22|

N 2001 |19| |19|

N 2000 |14| |14|

N 2001 |18| |18|

N 2001 |21| |21|

N 2000 |N5| |N5|

N 2001 |N6| |N6|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 2001 |22| |22|

N 2001 |N6| |N6|

N 1999 |N4| |N4|

N 1998 |N4| |N4|

N 2002 |06| |06|

N 2002 |16| |16|

N 2002 |N6| |N6|

N 1948 |23| |23|

N 1945 |14| |14|

N 1986 |06| |06|

N 1988 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1999 |N6| |N6|

N 1967 |06| |06|

N 1958 |18| |18|

N 1964 |K5| |K5|

N 1997 |22| |22|

N 1960 |14| |14|

N 1985 |22| |22|

N 1973 |23| |23|

N 1954 |N4| |N4|

N 1986 |16| |16|

N 1988 |N4| |N4|

N 1995 |18| |18|

N 1979 |PELE| |PELE|

N 2000 |N1| |N1|

N 2003 |N6| |N6|

N 2003 |N4| |N4|

N 1962 |18| |18|

N 1964 |WILD| |WILD|

N 2003 |23| |23|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6552
6553
6554
6555
6556
6557
6558
6559
6560
6561
6562
6563
6564
6565
6566
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BD162176 BD000162176 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 181231 A ACTIVE AV

BD162285 BD000162285 REP LIB REP to LIB 52 JONES 19372 A ACTIVE AV

BD162872 BD000162872 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 182285 A ACTIVE AV

BD163040 BD000163040 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 182513 A ACTIVE AV

BD163405 BD000163405 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 183031 A ACTIVE AV

BD163443 BD000163443 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 183087 A ACTIVE AP

BD163620 BD000163620 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 183329 A ACTIVE AV

BD163659 BD000163659 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185394 A ACTIVE AV

BD163702 BD000163702 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185400 A ACTIVE AV

BD163744 BD000163744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 183501 A ACTIVE AV

BD163854 BD000163854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 183658 A ACTIVE AP

BD163897 BD000163897 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 183724 A ACTIVE AV

BD163932 BD000163932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 183765 A ACTIVE AV

BD164090 BD000164090 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185463 A ACTIVE AV

BD164180 BD000164180 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 184111 A ACTIVE AV

BD164189 BD000164189 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137006 A ACTIVE AV

BD164346 BD000164346 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19468 A ACTIVE AV

BD164574 BD000164574 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 184665 A ACTIVE AP

BD164821 BD000164821 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185004 A ACTIVE AV

BD164889 BD000164889 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185110 A ACTIVE AV

BD17300 BD000017300 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 15282 A ACTIVE AV

BD17328 BD000017328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 15310 A ACTIVE AP

BD17400 BD000017400 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 15382 A ACTIVE AP

BD19808 BD000019808 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 142167 A ACTIVE AP

BD20740 BD000020740 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 18722 A ACTIVE AV

BD20877 BD000020877 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 18859 A ACTIVE AV

BD21885 BD000021885 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 19867 A ACTIVE AV

BD22422 BD000022422 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 20404 A ACTIVE AV

BD22632 BD000022632 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 20614 A ACTIVE AV

BD22634 BD000022634 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 20616 A ACTIVE AV

BD2392 BD000002392 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 374 A ACTIVE AV

BD2429 BD000002429 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 411 A ACTIVE AV

BD24705 BD000024705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 22687 A ACTIVE AV

BD25269 BD000025269 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 23251 A ACTIVE AV

BD26227 BD000026227 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 24209 A ACTIVE AV

BD26366 BD000026366 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 24348 A ACTIVE AV

BD28649 BD000028649 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 149925 A ACTIVE AV

BD29567 BD000029567 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 27549 A ACTIVE AV

BD3093 BD000003093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 1075 A ACTIVE AV

BD3100 BD000003100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 1082 A ACTIVE AV

BD31510 BD000031510 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 29492 A ACTIVE AP

BD33970 BD000033970 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 31952 A ACTIVE AP

BD35207 BD000035207 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 33189 A ACTIVE AV

BD35653 BD000035653 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 33635 A ACTIVE AV

BD35688 BD000035688 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 33670 A ACTIVE AP

BD36330 BD000036330 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 34312 A ACTIVE AP

BD3713 BD000003713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186713 A ACTIVE AP

BD3816 BD000003816 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 1798 A ACTIVE AV

BD38374 BD000038374 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 36356 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6567
6568
6569
6570
6571
6572
6573
6574
6575
6576
6577
6578
6579
6580
6581
6582
6583
6584
6585
6586
6587
6588
6589
6590
6591
6592
6593
6594
6595
6596
6597
6598
6599
6600
6601
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6603
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6605
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6608
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6611
6612
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VERIFIED KESKEMETY KAITLIN MARIE

VERIFIED HAZELL DEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED COX-BRACKETT ELIZABETH CLAIRE

VERIFIED MARINA NAW

VERIFIED RIVERA MARISSA IVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING VERKERKE CRAIG ROBERT

VERIFIED MURCHISON BRYCE CEALEAN COY

VERIFIED BARNETTE NATHANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED SERRANO-ORDONEZ SHERLYN GUADALUPE

VERIFIED WAINRIGHT JAZZMIN SHALOM

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ TOMAS RAFAEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON LINDA ARLEEN

VERIFIED MEWBORN BROOKLYN LORRE

VERIFIED GRAHAM JURANTE AVERY

VERIFIED BENNETT CAMERON GREY

VERIFIED HALBERT DUSTY KYLE

VERIFIED EDWARDS CONNOR WINSLOW

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKER JOSEPH JAMES

VERIFIED HAGEB ADAM ADEL

VERIFIED ST CLAIR TREVOR NATHANIEL

VERIFIED DECKMAN ROCHELLE SPARKS

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLIKIN CATHERINE POYNER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER MARIANNE HEALY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS PATRICIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LEE JACK H

VERIFIED PEELER RICHARD MARTIN

VERIFIED PERRY PAULINE EVANS

VERIFIED CONWAY MARY

VERIFIED HARDISON IRENE

VERIFIED HARDISON L V

VERIFIED LOWDERMILK MARY MORRIS

VERIFIED MILLER GREGORY SCOTT

VERIFIED GASKINS ANN S

VERIFIED NEWTON JESSE EARL

VERIFIED GRIMES JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED PARKER FRANKLIN HUGHES

VERIFIED LEINTHALL BRENDA DEANE

VERIFIED THOMAS CAROL HAITHCOCK

VERIFIED LILLY CONNIE MORRIS

VERIFIED LILLY JAMES A

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR DANNY GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING POWERS MARK ALLEN

VERIFIED STIRLING HAROLD HARTLEY

VERIFIED MAUNE MARVIN GLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DONOHUE MARTIN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN BETTY BOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENSON ROBERT EARL

VERIFIED TOLER JOYCE D

VERIFIED FULCHER GREGORY OWEN

L M N O P Q
6567
6568
6569
6570
6571
6572
6573
6574
6575
6576
6577
6578
6579
6580
6581
6582
6583
6584
6585
6586
6587
6588
6589
6590
6591
6592
6593
6594
6595
6596
6597
6598
6599
6600
6601
6602
6603
6604
6605
6606
6607
6608
6609
6610
6611
6612
6613
6614
6615
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106  NEPTUNE CT HAVELOCK NC 28532 106 NEPTUNE CT

195  WEST ROCK CREEK RD NEW BERN NC 28562 195 WEST ROCK CREEK RD

121  PINE CLIFF RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 121 PINE CLIFF RD

2003  EARLS CT NEW BERN NC 28562 2003 EARLS CT

1014  KINGS WAY   #B NEW BERN NC 28562 1014 KINGS WAY # B

215  CLARKS RD NEW BERN NC 28562 215 CLARKS RD

106  VERONA DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 106 VERONA DR

105  JURA CT NEW BERN NC 28562 105 JURA CT

15  CASEY RD NEW BERN NC 28562 15 CASEY RD

127  CRAFTSMAN DR NEW BERN NC 28562 127 CRAFTSMAN DR

JR 100  MCCABE CT HAVELOCK NC 28532 100 MCCABE CT

1119 N CRAVEN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 1119 N CRAVEN ST

112  ALLANTE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 112 ALLANTE DR

705  CONTENTNEA AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 705 CONTENTNEA AVE

1845  HILLS NECK RD ERNUL NC 28527 1845 HILLS NECK RD

203  MORADA BAY DR NEWPORT NC 28570 203 MORADA BAY DR

234  ROCK CREEK DR NEW BERN NC 28562 234 ROCK CREEK DR

108  OAKMONT CIR NEW BERN NC 28562 108 OAKMONT CIR

6021  NC 55 HWY W COVE CITY NC 28523 6021 NC 55 HWY W

326  HYMAN RD NEW BERN NC 28562 326 HYMAN RD

1850  PURIFOY RD ERNUL NC 28527 1850 PURIFOY RD

110  AMELIA LN NEW BERN NC 28560 110 AMELIA LN

2217  FOXHORN RD NEW BERN NC 28562 2217 FOXHORN RD

8  QUARTERDECK TOWNES NEW BERN NC 28562 8 QUARTERDECK TOWNES

910  RUNAWAY BAY NEW BERN NC 28562 910 RUNAWAY BAY

123  PINEHURST DR NEW BERN NC 28562 123 PINEHURST DR

1304  ROLLOVER CREEK RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1304 ROLLOVER CREEK RD

5202  PINETREE LN NEW BERN NC 28562 5202 PINETREE LN

502  EDGEHILL RD NEW BERN NC 28562 502 EDGEHILL RD

III 502  EDGEHILL RD NEW BERN NC 28562 502 EDGEHILL RD

678  WEYERHAEUSER RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 678 WEYERHAEUSER RD

175  WINN CIR VANCEBORO NC 28586 175 WINN CIR

524  SAINTS DELIGHT CHURCH RD NEW BERN NC 28560 524 SAINTS DELIGHT CHURCH RD

655  VAN MOREADITH RD NEW BERN NC 28562 655 VAN MOREADITH RD

102 N SECOND AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 102 N SECOND AVE

JR 408  CHURCH RD NEW BERN NC 28560 408 CHURCH RD

4450  NC 101 HWY HAVELOCK NC 28532 4450 NC 101 HWY

4707  CAROLINA AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 4707 CAROLINA AVE

150  MOLLY AVE VANCEBORO NC 28586 150 MOLLY AVENUE

150  MOLLY AVE VANCEBORO NC 28586 150 MOLLY AVE

122  STEWART AVE VANCEBORO NC 28586 122 STEWART AVE

1105  PINEY NECK RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 1105 PINEY NECK RD

III 109  NEW VISION CT NEW BERN NC 28560 109 NEW VISION CT

6216  CARDINAL DR NEW BERN NC 28560 PO BOX 274

JR 211  PINE CLIFF RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 211 PINE CLIFF RD

4900  WOODBROOK DR NEW BERN NC 28562 4900 WOODBROOK DR

8825  MAIN ST VANCEBORO NC 28586 8825 MAIN ST

1236  OLD WASHINGTON RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 1236 OLD WASHINGTON RD

190  MCKEEL LN VANCEBORO NC 28586 190 MCKEEL LN

R S T U V W
6567
6568
6569
6570
6571
6572
6573
6574
6575
6576
6577
6578
6579
6580
6581
6582
6583
6584
6585
6586
6587
6588
6589
6590
6591
6592
6593
6594
6595
6596
6597
6598
6599
6600
6601
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6611
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6613
6614
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HAVELOCK NC 28532 6129786259 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2523614112 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 4197073635 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526178108 A

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522296649 O

NEW BERN NC 28562 3016433634 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 9362036878 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526701300 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526172339 O

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526706218 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526227860 O

NEW BERN NC 28560 2095685233 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526178833 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 9105458936 B

ERNUL NC 28527 2526719902 O

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526312133 W

COVE CITY NC 28523 2522294351 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522590859 W

ERNUL NC 28527 2526370521 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526170100 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526700403 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526717074 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526385040 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526710094 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526365700 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526388803 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522291594 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526332164 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522444272 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2525141932 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526372230 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526334596 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526382770 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526229841 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526334793 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522440068 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522440068 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522440743 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2524743821 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526336538 W

NEW BERN NC 28563 2526388216 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526177317 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526330483 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2527758335 B

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522440027 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522441471 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6567
6568
6569
6570
6571
6572
6573
6574
6575
6576
6577
6578
6579
6580
6581
6582
6583
6584
6585
6586
6587
6588
6589
6590
6591
6592
6593
6594
6595
6596
6597
6598
6599
6600
6601
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6603
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NL F 32 MN Y 4/12/2021 |19| HARLOWE

NL M 19 FL Y 12/14/2021 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

UN F 23 OH Y 6/25/2021 |19| HARLOWE

UN F 83 OC Y 7/13/2021 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

HL F 19 NC Y 8/14/2021 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN M 62 CA Y 8/16/2021 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

NL M 21 TX Y 8/30/2021 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL M 20 Y 7/31/2020 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN F 21 NC N 12/20/2019 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

NL F 19 NC Y 9/12/2021 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS NEW

HL M 19 NY Y 9/22/2021 |19| HARLOWE

UN F 57 CA Y 9/23/2021 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 19 NC Y 9/28/2021 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

UN M 24 N 9/28/2016 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN M 19 NC Y 10/16/2021 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

UN U 41 Y 1/21/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE

UN M 19 Y 2/15/2022 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

UN M 83 NY Y 11/19/2021 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |07| JASPER

UN M 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |07| JASPER

NL F 69 NC Y 7/20/1984 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL F 68 NC N 4/2/1980 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 73 NJ Y 8/8/1979 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL F 63 FL Y 5/4/2015 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL M 78 NC Y 4/21/1982 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 74 CA Y 8/11/1975 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 82 Y 4/4/1980 |07| JASPER

NL F 86 NC Y 10/10/1968 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL F 72 NC N 6/26/1979 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 72 NC N 9/29/1980 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL F 72 NC Y 3/15/1974 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL M 58 NC Y 4/9/1982 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL F 73 NC N 8/14/1979 |11| BRIDGETON

NL M 84 NC Y 9/24/1980 |07| JASPER

NL M 86 NC Y 4/13/1968 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL M 58 NC Y 1/16/1984 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

UN F 79 NC Y 9/14/2016 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 69 NC Y 7/24/1978 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL F 73 NC Y 10/8/1973 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 83 NC Y 4/20/1968 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 55 NC Y 11/3/1986 |VE14| VAN-EP VANC

NL M 56 NE Y 3/3/1988 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 73 OC Y 9/20/1988 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 81 MO Y 10/10/1988 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

UN M 62 NJ Y 10/10/1988 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 89 NC Y 10/5/1988 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

UN M 69 NC N 3/22/2022 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL F 81 NC N 3/31/1978 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 51 NC Y 11/29/1989 |VE14| VAN-EP
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3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF VANCEBORO 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2
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13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1
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SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

VANC TOWN OF VANCEBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1990 |19| |19|

N 2003 |P04| |P04|

N 1999 |19| |19|

N 1939 |N6| |N6|

N 2003 |N3| |N3|

N 1960 |06| |06|

N 2001 |18| |18|

N 2002 |23| |23|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 1965 |N5| |N5|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 1998 |N5| |N5|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 1981 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 2003 |P04| |P04|

N 1939 |N6| |N6|

N 2003 |07| |07|

N 2003 |07| |07|

N 1953 |12| |12|

N 1954 |16| |16|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1959 |05| |05|

N 1944 |03| |03|

N 1948 |N6| |N6|

N 1940 |07| |07|

N 1936 |03| |03|

N 1950 |03| |03|

N 1950 |03| |03|

N 1950 |13| |13|

N 1964 |13| |13|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1938 |07| |07|

N 1936 |N5| |N5|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1943 |19| |19|

N 1953 |03| |03|

N 1949 |14| |14|

N 1939 |14| |14|

N 1967 |14| |14|

N 1966 |14| |14|

N 1949 |16| |16|

N 1941 |20| |20|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1933 |04| |04|

N 1953 |14| |14|

N 1941 |14| |14|

N 1971 |14| |14|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BD40127 BD000040127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 38109 A ACTIVE AV

BD40543 BD000040543 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 38525 A ACTIVE AV

BD41744 BD000041744 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 39726 A ACTIVE AV

BD42552 BD000042552 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 40534 A ACTIVE AV

BD4268 BD000004268 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 2250 A ACTIVE AV

BD42783 BD000042783 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 40765 A ACTIVE AV

BD43303 BD000043303 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 41285 A ACTIVE AP

BD4526 BD000004526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 2508 A ACTIVE AP

BD45529 BD000045529 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 43511 A ACTIVE AV

BD47025 BD000047025 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 45007 A ACTIVE AV

BD47091 BD000047091 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 45073 A ACTIVE AV

BD47446 BD000047446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 45428 A ACTIVE AV

BD48023 BD000048023 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 157616 A ACTIVE AV

BD50534 BD000050534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 120691 A ACTIVE AV

BD50563 BD000050563 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 48545 A ACTIVE AV

BD50620 BD000050620 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 48602 A ACTIVE AV

BD50984 BD000050984 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 48966 A ACTIVE AV

BD51222 BD000051222 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 49204 A ACTIVE AP

BD51646 BD000051646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 49628 A ACTIVE AV

BD51908 BD000051908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 49890 A ACTIVE AV

BD52393 BD000052393 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 50375 A ACTIVE AV

BD52641 BD000052641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 50623 A ACTIVE AV

BD52784 BD000052784 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 50766 A ACTIVE AV

BD52911 BD000052911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 50893 A ACTIVE AV

BD53468 BD000053468 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137852 A ACTIVE AP

BD53901 BD000053901 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 156775 A ACTIVE AV

BD54277 BD000054277 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137848 A ACTIVE AP

BD54859 BD000054859 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 52841 A ACTIVE AV

BD55709 BD000055709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514851 A ACTIVE AV

BD55929 BD000055929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185906 A ACTIVE AV

BD58614 BD000058614 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 176431 A ACTIVE AV

BD58900 BD000058900 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19465 A ACTIVE AV

BD6383 BD000006383 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 4365 A ACTIVE AP

BD64515 BD000064515 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 62497 A ACTIVE AV

BD65414 BD000065414 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 63396 A ACTIVE AV

BD6565 BD000006565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 4547 A ACTIVE AV

BD66032 BD000066032 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 64014 A ACTIVE AP

BD66295 BD000066295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 64277 A ACTIVE AV

BD66918 BD000066918 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 64900 A ACTIVE AV

BD67654 BD000067654 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 65636 A ACTIVE AV

BD67879 BD000067879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 65861 A ACTIVE AV

BD69262 BD000069262 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 67244 A ACTIVE AV

BD69522 BD000069522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 67504 A ACTIVE AV

BD69798 BD000069798 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 67780 A ACTIVE AV

BD69870 BD000069870 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 67852 A ACTIVE AV

BD71029 BD000071029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185914 A ACTIVE AV

BD71280 BD000071280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 69262 A ACTIVE AV

BD7470 BD000007470 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 5452 A ACTIVE AP

BD75446 BD000075446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 73428 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED RAWLS DAVID ANDRE

VERIFIED DELGROSSO MARY FRANCES

VERIFIED SQUIER VIRGINIA CRAIG

VERIFIED HARPER ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED WILSON RAYMOND L

VERIFIED WARD ANTHONY PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING ARTHUR RANDY GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN GEORGE NAHANIEL

VERIFIED FLEMING KATHLEEN GUNDERSEN

VERIFIED WILSON ROGER EUGENE

VERIFIED GOODRICH DEBORA SUE

VERIFIED BUDAY MICHELE LEE

VERIFIED MUSE HUGH DOUGLAS

VERIFIED LEVERETTE ROY MARION

VERIFIED HARRELL JAMES EARL

VERIFIED BURNS MARGARET BAXTER

VERIFIED HACKER KENNETH RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING TYMES JUDITH HOFBERG

VERIFIED MULLEN ANITA GAIL

VERIFIED MOORE NETASHIA EVETTE

VERIFIED ROWE GARLAND HUGH

VERIFIED HARSHMAN CAROL

VERIFIED HARDISON TROY S

VERIFIED PRUITT FORREST EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR RYAN KEITH

VERIFIED TURNER IVAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WICKMAN JANICE LAU

VERIFIED LEWIS MICHAEL GARY

VERIFIED WILKINSON ROBERT NEWTON

VERIFIED ROBINSON MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED COURMAN CARRIE MAE

VERIFIED MUSE LESLIE DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING TILGHMAN BOBBIE MCLAWHORN

VERIFIED EVANS PATRICIA JAYNE

VERIFIED STEWART MICHAEL DEWAYNE

VERIFIED DAVIS HELEN MILLS

VERIFICATION PENDING MEADOWS EMMA LOUISE

VERIFIED LEO MICHELE JEAN

VERIFIED TOLER JILL RENEE

VERIFIED WILLIS REGINALD DENNIS

VERIFIED BECTON CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFIED WORLEY CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED LOCKRIDGE ANNIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HELVIE ANNA MARIA

VERIFIED BUSH DANE HUTCHINS

VERIFIED CARTER CRYSTAL DAWN

VERIFIED DOVE MICHELLE J

VERIFICATION PENDING FOWLER ALLIE DILDAY

VERIFIED TAYLOR-MINSHEW AMI MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
6616
6617
6618
6619
6620
6621
6622
6623
6624
6625
6626
6627
6628
6629
6630
6631
6632
6633
6634
6635
6636
6637
6638
6639
6640
6641
6642
6643
6644
6645
6646
6647
6648
6649
6650
6651
6652
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6661
6662
6663
6664

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001764



YTD PC MASTER

123  ANTEBELLUM DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 123 ANTEBELLUM DR

1111  NAVIDAD BANK CT NEW BERN NC 28560 1111 NAVIDAD BANK CT

1813  TRYON RD NEW BERN NC 28560 1813 TRYON RD

818 N CRAVEN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 818 N CRAVEN ST

2705  NC 118 HWY VANCEBORO NC 28586 2705 NC 118 HWY

1615  ROLLOVER CREEK RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1615 ROLLOVER CREEK RD

116  JORDAN DR NEW BERN NC 28562 116 JORDAN DR

JR 1658  ASBURY RD COVE CITY NC 28523 PO BOX 38

270  SHORELINE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 270 SHORELINE DR

115  GASKINS RD NEW BERN NC 28560 115 GASKINS RD

301  BATTLEGROUND AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 301 BATTLEGROUND AVE

224  VENTURI DR NEW BERN NC 28560 224 VENTURI DR

JR 4100  ELIZABETH AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 4100 ELIZABETH AVE

SR 353  HOWARD BLVD   #208 NEWPORT NC 28570 353 HOWARD BLVD # 208

JR 1603  BRICES CREEK RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1603 BRICES CREEK RD

1325  MCCARTHY BLVD   #20 NEW BERN NC 28562 1325 MCCARTHY BLVD # 20

351  CATFISH LAKE RD NEW BERN NC 28562 351 CATFISH LAKE RD

1111  GURTEN ST NEW BERN NC 28562 1111 GURTEN ST

5  ARLINGTON CIR   #D NEW BERN NC 28560 5 ARLINGTON CIR # D

5228  US 17 HWY S NEW BERN NC 28562 5228 US 17 HWY S

505  CRUMP FARM RD NEW BERN NC 28562 505 CRUMP FARM RD

113  ALLEN DR NEW BERN NC 28562 113 ALLEN DR

202  DOBBS SPAIGHT RD NEW BERN NC 28562 202 DOBBS SPAIGHT RD

SR 504  HOLLYWOOD BLVD HAVELOCK NC 28532 504 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

288  GUTHRIE DR   #86 HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 PO BOX 86

475  FISHER TOWN RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 475 FISHER TOWN RD

4706  EMERALD DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 4706 EMERALD DR

20  QUARTERDECK TOWNES NEW BERN NC 28562 PO BOX 3132

2001  PRINCE EDWARD DR   #1A MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 2001 PRINCE EDWARD DR # 1A

6120  HARBOURSIDE DR NEW BERN NC 28560 6120 HARBOURSIDE DR

1626  SIMMONS ST NEW BERN NC 28560 1626 SIMMONS ST

234  ROCK CREEK DR NEW BERN NC 28562 234 ROCK CREEK DR

45  PIER PT NEW BERN NC 28562 45 PIER PT

103  STRANGE LN NEW BERN NC 28560 103 STRANGE LN

3368  SAINTS DELIGHT CHURCH RD NEW BERN NC 28560 3368 SAINTS DELIGHT CHURCH RD

8301  NC 55 HWY W DOVER NC 28526 8301 NC 55 HWY W

110  PULLEY RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 110 PULLEY RD

200  POPLAR RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 200 POPLAR RD

11  MULBERRY LN   #A NEW BERN NC 28562 PO BOX 12923

SR 207 N D ST BRIDGETON NC 28519 PO BOX 332

4642  RAINMAKER DR NEW BERN NC 28562 4642 RAINMAKER DR

405  GINGER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 405 GINGER DR

104  PIRATES LN HAVELOCK NC 28532 104 PIRATES LN

650  OLD VANCEBORO RD NEW BERN NC 28560 650 OLD VANCEBORO RD

2106  PINETREE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 2106 PINETREE DR

1230  SPRING GARDEN RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1230 SPRING GARDEN RD

1912  E F THOMPKINS LN NEW BERN NC 28562 1912 E F THOMPKINS LN

2701  AMHURST BLVD   #15B NEW BERN NC 28562 2701 AMHURST BLVD # 15B

1103  PARK DR NEW BERN NC 28562 1103 PARK DR

R S T U V W
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HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524475616 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2523496550 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526709177 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526379375 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2524748142 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526335971 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526652751 W

COVE CITY NC 28523 2526389675 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526375335 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526702136 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522293274 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2524444757 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526709095 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523474581 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526706554 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526334533 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526336574 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526330997 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526361260 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526752338 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526370651 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526365277 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526384173 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524476890 W

HARKERS ISLAND NC 285310086 U

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526654158 B

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2526330885 A

NEW BERN NC 285643132 2526172170 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9103330395 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 8048246252 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526491098 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522441563 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2524477273 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522595058 W

DOVER NC 28526 2520000000 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524748385 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526265632 W

NEW BERN NC 285612923 2526365437 W

BRIDGETON NC 28519 2526384835 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526391317 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522296268 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2522417405 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526758981 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2528762241 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526389229 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526379202 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2523499366 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 53 NC Y 9/12/1990 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 80 NJ Y 9/22/1990 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 67 NC Y 10/8/1990 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 65 NC Y 4/23/1991 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL M 61 NC Y 8/20/1979 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 73 MA Y 6/18/1991 |07| JASPER

UN M 62 NC Y 9/23/1991 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

NL M 78 NC Y 4/8/1980 |07| JASPER

NL F 75 NY Y 4/16/1992 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL M 73 NC Y 9/16/1992 |11| BRIDGETON

NL F 63 SD Y 10/5/1992 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 55 NC Y 10/5/1992 |17| CROATAN

NL M 57 NC Y 11/17/2017 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

UN M 66 OK Y 11/3/2018 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

NL M 67 FL Y 9/9/1993 |21| BRICES CREEK

NL F 89 Y 9/1/1993 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 66 VA Y 4/13/1993 |17| CROATAN

NL F 83 NY Y 11/12/1993 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 56 GA Y 2/18/1994 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 47 NC Y 3/31/1994 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

NL M 65 NC Y 5/18/1994 |21| BRICES CREEK

NL F 63 NY Y 8/2/1994 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL M 49 NC N 9/6/1994 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

NL M 70 NC Y 9/20/1994 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN U 46 Y 3/30/2022 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

UN M 56 NC Y 9/12/2017 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 59 CA Y 3/30/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL M 58 NC Y 3/20/1995 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

UN M 83 NC Y 2/10/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

UN M 63 FL Y 2/22/2022 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

UN F 70 Y 9/29/2020 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN F 44 Y 2/14/2022 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL F 74 NC Y 2/17/1976 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 70 IN Y 2/11/1997 |17| CROATAN

NL M 49 NC Y 6/13/1997 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL F 65 NC N 9/19/1984 |CFB8| COVE-FORT BARNWELL

NL F 45 FL Y 8/5/1997 |02| HAVELOCK

NL F 72 NY Y 9/4/1997 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 54 NC Y 11/4/1997 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL M 72 NC Y 2/1/1998 |11| BRIDGETON BRID

NL F 44 NC Y 2/17/1998 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

UN M 52 NC Y 6/26/1998 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS NEW

NL F 54 WI Y 7/16/1998 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 61 NC Y 8/7/1998 |11| BRIDGETON

NL M 64 NY Y 8/19/1998 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 43 VA Y 2/23/2022 |07| JASPER

NL F 49 DC Y 12/11/1998 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL F 97 NC Y 10/3/1968 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 49 NC Y 3/13/2000 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF BRIDGETON 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 2

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

14

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST

FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
6616
6617
6618
6619
6620
6621
6622
6623
6624
6625
6626
6627
6628
6629
6630
6631
6632
6633
6634
6635
6636
6637
6638
6639
6640
6641
6642
6643
6644
6645
6646
6647
6648
6649
6650
6651
6652
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6661
6662
6663
6664

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001771



YTD PC MASTER

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BRID TOWN OF BRIDGETON 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1942 |20| |20|

N 1955 |N3| |N3|

N 1957 |N1| |N1|

N 1961 |15| |15|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1960 |23| |23|

N 1944 |07| |07|

N 1947 |05| |05|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1967 |17| |17|

N 1965 |N4| |N4|

N 1956 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1955 |21| |21|

N 1933 |N6| |N6|

N 1956 |17| |17|

N 1939 |N4| |N4|

N 1966 |N4| |N4|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1957 |21| |21|

N 1959 |N1| |N1|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1952 |18| |18|

N 1976 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1966 |19| |19|

N 1963 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1964 |05| |05|

N 1939 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1959 |20| |20|

N 1952 |N5| |N5|

N 1978 |P04| |P04|

N 1948 |05| |05|

N 1952 |17| |17|

N 1973 |12| |12|

N 1957 |10| |10|

N 1977 |22| |22|

N 1950 |18| |18|

N 1968 |05| |05|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1978 |N4| |N4|

N 1970 |06| |06|

N 1968 |18| |18|

N 1961 |11| |11|

N 1958 |N6| |N6|

N 1979 |07| |07|

N 1973 |N2| |N2|

N 1925 |N4| |N4|

N 1973 |03| |03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6616
6617
6618
6619
6620
6621
6622
6623
6624
6625
6626
6627
6628
6629
6630
6631
6632
6633
6634
6635
6636
6637
6638
6639
6640
6641
6642
6643
6644
6645
6646
6647
6648
6649
6650
6651
6652
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659
6660
6661
6662
6663
6664

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001773



YTD PC MASTER

BD75914 BD000075914 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 176903 A ACTIVE AP

BD76227 BD000076227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 74209 A ACTIVE AV

BD78639 BD000078639 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186902 A ACTIVE AP

BD78647 BD000078647 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 76629 A ACTIVE AV

BD79071 BD000079071 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 81876 A ACTIVE AV

BD80716 BD000080716 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 78698 A ACTIVE AV

BD81772 BD000081772 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 79754 A ACTIVE AP

BD82191 BD000082191 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 167333 A ACTIVE AV

BD82735 BD000082735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 80717 A ACTIVE AV

BD84726 BD000084726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185556 A ACTIVE AV

BD86686 BD000086686 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 84668 A ACTIVE AV

BD88294 BD000088294 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 86276 A ACTIVE AV

BD89168 BD000089168 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 87150 A ACTIVE AP

BD89844 BD000089844 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 178546 A ACTIVE AV

BD90274 BD000090274 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 135689 A ACTIVE AP

BD90582 BD000090582 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137806 A ACTIVE AP

BD91031 BD000091031 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 48 HYDE 9221 A ACTIVE AV

BD9168 BD000009168 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 7150 A ACTIVE AP

BD9169 BD000009169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 7151 A ACTIVE AP

BD92116 BD000092116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 179187 A ACTIVE AP

BD92525 BD000092525 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 90507 A ACTIVE AV

BD93646 BD000093646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 91628 A ACTIVE AP

BD94144 BD000094144 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 92126 A ACTIVE AV

BD95192 BD000095192 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 93174 A ACTIVE AV

BD95704 BD000095704 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 169982 A ACTIVE AV

BD95775 BD000095775 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 93757 A ACTIVE AV

BD96161 BD000096161 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 94143 A ACTIVE AP

BD96470 BD000096470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 136913 A ACTIVE AV

BD96474 BD000096474 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 94456 A ACTIVE AV

BD96904 BD000096904 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 472795 A ACTIVE AV

BD96993 BD000096993 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 79138 A ACTIVE AV

BD97872 BD000097872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 18404 A ACTIVE A2

BD97957 BD000097957 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 175341 A ACTIVE AV

BD99502 BD000099502 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 97484 A ACTIVE AV

BE145187 BE000145187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137083 A ACTIVE AV

BE158256 BE000158256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 13543 A ACTIVE AV

BE162182 BE000162182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513891 A ACTIVE AV

BE201325 BE000201325 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1098358 A ACTIVE AV

BE24283 BE000024283 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 515639 A ACTIVE AV

BE327925 BE000327925 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1116141 A ACTIVE AV

BE333268 BE000333268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040444 A ACTIVE AP

BE376484 BE000376484 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515901 A ACTIVE AV

BE379442 BE000379442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 464638 A ACTIVE AV

BE394697 BE000394697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186144 A ACTIVE AV

BE406210 BE000406210 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116142 A ACTIVE AV

BE414669 BE000414669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116532 A ACTIVE AP

BE43776 BE000043776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 184745 A ACTIVE AV

BE445199 BE000445199 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186837 A ACTIVE AP

BE452686 BE000452686 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514122 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6665
6666
6667
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6673
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6676
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6678
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6680
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6685
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VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS LISA MOODY

VERIFIED CHITTY CATHERINE JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING REALE ROBERT

VERIFIED LAZZARA KATHRYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WHITFORD SARA EMILY

VERIFIED WEBB BRUCE DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL THELMA GASKINS

VERIFIED UVALLE ARNULFO

VERIFIED LEWIS LILA TRIPP

VERIFIED CONNER KATHLEEN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SOFRANEK MARY MCCARTHY

VERIFIED MCMILLEN PHYLLIS BOLDUC

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER GREGORY SHANNON

VERIFIED HANNAH TERESA DENNING

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSH MARY KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKINS ROBIN JANEL

VERIFIED HARMON BARBARA ROBERTS

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE ELIZABETH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE LARRY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSLEY TERRY GLENN

VERIFIED TIMM RICHARD GARY

VERIFICATION PENDING GASKINS FLECIA VERIA

VERIFIED MITCHELL LINDA A

VERIFIED GRIFFIN GLENDA HARRIS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHERYL ANNETTE

VERIFIED JONES MIKE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAISON DONNA LAMM

VERIFIED MOORE ALONZA EARL

VERIFIED DIXON JANICE E

VERIFIED LYTLE JASON MICHAEL

VERIFIED ASKEY THOMAS ALEXANDER

CONFIRMATION PENDING GREENE CHARLES DOUGLASS

VERIFIED FRAZIER WILLIAM JAMES

VERIFIED EYRE PAUL WAYNE

VERIFIED SHANER LISA LYNN

VERIFIED MILLER LOUIS HUBBARD

VERIFIED ROGERS JOSEPH ANDERSON

VERIFIED BAIN JOHNNY RAY

VERIFIED JACKSON PEGGIE ANN

VERIFIED MOORE JAYME NIKEITA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUNSON LATORIA DENISE

VERIFIED BROWN THOMAS CARL

VERIFIED GENERAL CHRISTINA JOSEPH

VERIFIED BRANTLEY ZARRIA NADINE

VERIFIED OBRIEN DELVON CLAIR

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN LORRAINE MARIE

VERIFIED SMITHERMAN SAMUEL JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKER LOGAN JOHN

VERIFIED COMSTOCK JORDAN MICHAEL
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960  HALF MOON RD NEW BERN NC 28560 960 HALF MOON RD

1308  GREEN SPRINGS RD NEW BERN NC 28560 1308 GREEN SPRINGS RD

100  NEELEY LN NEW BERN NC 28560 100 NEELEY LN

216  LAKEMERE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 216 LAKEMERE DR

106  HEVERLY DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 106 HEVERLY DR

24  OHARA DR NEW BERN NC 28562 24 OHARA DR

865  BROAD CREEK RD NEW BERN NC 28560 865 BROAD CREEK RD

JR 5205  MOYE RD NEW BERN NC 28562 5205 MOYE RD

4808  MORTON RD NEW BERN NC 28562 4808 MORTON RD

203  LITTLE ROSSIE RD NEW BERN NC 28560 203 LITTLE ROSSIE RD

312  LAFITTE WAY NEW BERN NC 28560 312 LAFITTE WAY

305  HARVEY ST VANCEBORO NC 28586 305 HARVEY ST

347  WILLOW LN HAVELOCK NC 28532 347 WILLOW LN

204 N MAIN ST COVE CITY NC 28523 PO BOX 5634

126  NINE J DR NEWPORT NC 28570 126 NINE J DR

703  NORTH GATE RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 703 NORTH GATE RD

20215  US HWY 264 SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 PO BOX 12462

105 E CAMP KIRO RD NEW BERN NC 28560 105 E CAMP KIRO RD

105 E CAMP KIRO RD NEW BERN NC 28560 105 E CAMP KIRO RD

900  RUNAWAY BAY NEW BERN NC 28562 900 RUNAWAY BAY

417  GATEWOOD DR NEW BERN NC 28562 417 GATEWOOD DR

107  COBIA LN   #69 NEW BERN NC 28562 107 COBIA LN # 69

1709  GREEN PARK TER NEW BERN NC 28560 1709 GREEN PARK TER

3208  OAKS RD NEW BERN NC 28560 3208 OAKS RD

35  BERTIE RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 35 BERTIE RD

5910  US 17 HWY N VANCEBORO NC 28586 5910 US 17 HWY N

2431  WILMAR RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 2431 WILMAR RD

104  WHITE DOE CT NEWPORT NC 28570 104 WHITE DOE CT

1655  WILMAR RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 1655 WILMAR RD

104  MAY CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 104 MAY CT

717  ROBERTS RD NEWPORT NC 28570 717 ROBERTS RD

10860  US HWY 17 POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 10860 US HWY 17

981  BLADES RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 981 BLADES RD

916  DORSET WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 916 DORSET WAY

1463  HWY 24    #A-14 NEWPORT NC 28570 4915 ARENDELL ST STE J PM

JR 411  OLD NEW BERN RD TRENTON NC 28585 411 OLD NEW BERN RD

JR 310  SCRANTON CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 310 SCRANTON CT

614  HUBBARD BUTLER RD CLINTON NC 28328 614 HUBBARD BUTLER RD

375  DEPPE RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 375 DEPPE RD

6312  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 609 VOLUNTEER DR

291  FORT KNOX RD MAGNOLIA NC 28453 291 FORT KNOX RD

JR 4104  CAIL DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 4104 CAIL DR

101  JLD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 101 JLD DR

137  GOODING DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 137 GOODING DR

2269  ROWAN RD CLINTON NC 28328 2269 ROWAN RD

395  NEW BETHEL RD CLINTON NC 28328 395 NEW BETHEL RD

JR 202 W PALMER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 202 W PALMER DR

928  GREENFIELD HEIGHTS BLVD HAVELOCK NC 28532 928 GREENFIELD HEIGHTS BLVD

214  HACKNEY RIDGE LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 214 HACKNEY RIDGE LN
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NEW BERN NC 28560 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526710002 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526466132 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526725872 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2523493208 I

NEW BERN NC 28562 8438163239 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522294662 O

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526372239 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 U

NEW BERN NC 28560 2524477377 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522441731 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524223765 W

KINSTON NC 285035634 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522299265 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2523492838 W

NEW BERN NC 285612462 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526334742 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526334742 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526267231 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526751717 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2525141611 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526491474 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526330576 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2522295812 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522441802 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522446531 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522445879 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4346887158 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522239945 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 5186307196 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524478324 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526362447 W

B 193 MOREHEAD CITY NC 285572687 U

TRENTON NC 28585 9104760241 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9106701071 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9104945731 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 U

APT F FAYETTEVILLE NC 283016001 9106339541 B

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9106171245 B

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9103029198 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105076843 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526260954 B

CLINTON NC 28328 U

CLINTON NC 28328 2072193177 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 U

HAVELOCK NC 28532 9104943126 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2193846440 W
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NL U 52 Y 10/6/2020 |11| BRIDGETON

NL F 63 PA Y 6/20/2000 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 56 Y 4/7/2022 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 65 NY Y 10/11/2000 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 47 NC Y 1/3/2008 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL M 66 LA Y 4/6/2001 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 66 NC Y 9/12/2001 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

HL M 39 HI Y 8/6/2019 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

UN F 80 NC Y 1/17/2002 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL U 64 Y 1/31/2022 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 59 PA Y 2/20/2003 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 80 VA Y 8/27/2003 |VE14| VAN-EP VANC

NL M 52 NC Y 12/2/2003 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN F 61 NC Y 10/31/2020 |CFB8| COVE-FORT BARNWELL COVE

UN F 70 Y 9/14/2021 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN F 49 NC Y 3/25/2022 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL F 69 Y 1/4/2022 |SQ| SWAN QUARTER

NL F 69 NC Y 2/10/1976 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 75 NC Y 2/10/1976 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 59 KY Y 11/13/2020 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 73 NY Y 7/14/2004 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 69 NC Y 9/8/2004 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

NL F 77 NC N 9/21/2004 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 70 LA Y 10/8/2004 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 40 NC Y 12/31/2019 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN M 63 NC Y 9/24/2004 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

UN F 67 NC Y 10/19/2004 |VE14| VAN-EP

UN U 46 Y 1/10/2022 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN F 73 NC Y 11/2/2004 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL M 48 OH Y 1/17/2019 |TL06| TL06

UN M 53 VA Y 11/7/2006 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN M 37 NY Y 6/3/2020 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL M 62 NC Y 9/11/2020 |19| HARLOWE

NL M 70 MA Y 8/25/2005 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

UN U 43 Y 2/1/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

UN M 62 NY Y 7/8/2010 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 42 NC Y 1/7/2022 |CL10| CL10

NL M 47 NC Y 6/22/2015 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

UN U 70 N 2/7/2022 |MT24| MT24

NL F 29 NC Y 3/14/2022 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL F 30 NC Y 2/11/2022 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

NL M 53 OH Y 3/15/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 53 Y 5/22/2018 |EN03| EN03 JAX

UN F 24 NC Y 3/10/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN U 30 Y 3/14/2022 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

NL F 59 VT Y 3/23/2022 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

UN U 68 Y 11/29/2021 |17| CROATAN

NL M 21 VA Y 4/1/2022 |02| HAVELOCK

NL M 38 OH Y 1/18/2022 |CR07| CR07
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3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF VANCEBORO 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF COVE CITY 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6
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3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D4 COMMISSION #4

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

15

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

15

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 Y

14

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

14

15

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

15
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

FC FIRST CRAVEN
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4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

VANC TOWN OF VANCEBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

COVE TOWN OF COVE CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1970 |11| |11|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1966 |16| |16|

N 1957 |05| |05|

N 1975 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1956 |05| |05|

N 1956 |20| |20|

N 1983 |03| |03|

N 1942 |N6| |N6|

N 1958 |16| |16|

N 1963 |16| |16|

N 1942 |14| |14|

N 1970 |22| |22|

N 1961 |08| |08|

N 1952 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1973 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1953 |SQ| |SQ|

N 1953 |16| |16|

N 1947 |16| |16|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1949 |05| |05|

N 1953 |06| |06|

N 1945 |N5| |N5|

N 1952 |N3| |N3|

N 1982 |22| |22|

N 1959 |13| |13|

N 1955 |14| |14|

N 1976 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1949 |14| |14|

N 1974 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1969 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1985 |P04| |P04|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1952 |03| |03|

N 1979 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1960 |P05| |P05|

N 1980 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1975 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 1952 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1993 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1992 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1969 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1969 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 1992 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1963 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 1954 |17| |17|

N 2001 |22| |22|

N 1984 |CR07| |CR07|
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BE455694 BE000455694 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137236 A ACTIVE AV

BE457755 BE000457755 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 130540 A ACTIVE AV

BE462217 BE000462217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 500054 A ACTIVE AP

BE481718 BE000481718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115841 A ACTIVE AV

BF10134 BF000010134 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 10901 A ACTIVE AV

BF13594 BF000013594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 15095 A ACTIVE A1

BF13889 BF000013889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 15442 A ACTIVE A1

BF14328 BF000014328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 15957 A ACTIVE A1

BF14761 BF000014761 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 16448 A ACTIVE AV

BF15780 BF000015780 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 759057 A ACTIVE AP

BF17614 BF000017614 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 10029 A ACTIVE AP

BF18228 BF000018228 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 20199 A ACTIVE A1

BF18521 BF000018521 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 20492 A ACTIVE AP

BF19128 BF000019128 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 28 DARE 777276 A ACTIVE AP

BF19437 BF000019437 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 21408 A ACTIVE AP

BF22421 BF000022421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 776987 A ACTIVE AV

BF22801 BF000022801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 24779 A ACTIVE AP

BF23203 BF000023203 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 25233 A ACTIVE A1

BF23363 BF000023363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 42770 A ACTIVE AV

BF23557 BF000023557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 25653 A ACTIVE AP

BF24474 BF000024474 REP DEM REP to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 26682 A ACTIVE A1

BF24999 BF000024999 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 27283 A ACTIVE AP

BF25779 BF000025779 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 28226 A ACTIVE AP

BF28028 BF000028028 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 18436 A ACTIVE AV

BF28537 BF000028537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 31427 A ACTIVE AV

BF28671 BF000028671 REP LIB REP to LIB 15 CAMDEN 18444 A ACTIVE AV

BF28889 BF000028889 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 31839 A ACTIVE AV

BF29221 BF000029221 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 44754 A ACTIVE AV

BF29639 BF000029639 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 32744 A ACTIVE A1

BF30161 BF000030161 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 38910 A ACTIVE AV

BF30402 BF000030402 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 33680 A ACTIVE AV

BF30552 BF000030552 REP DEM REP to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 33849 A ACTIVE A1

BF30763 BF000030763 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 34090 A ACTIVE AV

BF30808 BF000030808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 34149 A ACTIVE AP

BF30810 BF000030810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 34151 A ACTIVE AP

BF30919 BF000030919 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 34275 A ACTIVE AV

BF31029 BF000031029 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 34405 A ACTIVE AP

BF31522 BF000031522 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 49439 A ACTIVE AV

BF32111 BF000032111 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 35757 A ACTIVE AV

BF32147 BF000032147 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 35799 A ACTIVE A2

BF32212 BF000032212 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 35871 A ACTIVE AV

BF32234 BF000032234 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 35896 A ACTIVE AV

BF32385 BF000032385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18482 A ACTIVE AP

BF32422 BF000032422 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 36124 A ACTIVE AV

BF32883 BF000032883 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 36690 A ACTIVE AV

BF33357 BF000033357 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 45251 A ACTIVE A1

BF33703 BF000033703 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 37771 A ACTIVE AV

BF34277 BF000034277 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 38519 A ACTIVE A1

BF35277 BF000035277 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 39781 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED WILLARD ROBERT ALSTON

VERIFIED PATENAUDE BARBARA DRAGON

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ JULIA FAITH

VERIFIED CARR I'VION DE-ANGELO

VERIFIED SANDERLIN JAMES ALLEN

UNVERIFIED SCOTT KIMBERLY LYNN

UNVERIFIED MYERS MARY E

UNVERIFIED NEWBERN THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED WELLS CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING STAPLES CHARLES EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUDLEY SWANY MOJARRO

UNVERIFIED PARSONS EMANUEL ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CZAJKA KEVIN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL NOLTON RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS LOIS ILENE

VERIFIED CHURCH GARY RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING OLD TRAVIS RAY

UNVERIFIED KOEHL JOHN EUGENE

VERIFIED CRUM GLENN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING VERMILLION ROBIN NICOLE

UNVERIFIED FIELDS SHANNON KITELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT PHILLIP GARY

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWBERN LESLIE KRISTEN

VERIFIED RESPASS ANTHONY MARIUS

VERIFIED MAPES ALLYSON RAYE

VERIFIED CRUMP JAMES LINWOOD

VERIFIED COOPER EMILY NOELLE

VERIFIED FARR GREGORY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED TODD MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED BISH DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED BROWN KIMBERLY MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED VICKERS DANIEL LEE

VERIFIED ROBINSON CLEVELAND PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR NORMAN JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR CHRISTINE

VERIFIED PYLANT ALEXANDRIA THEODORA

VERIFICATION PENDING KULIK ABIGAIL MATTHEWS

VERIFIED JOYNER RANDALL NORMAN

VERIFIED COFER MELISSA DAWN

CONFIRMATION PENDING PRUE JASON AARON

VERIFIED WOOD WILLIAM ADDISON

VERIFIED GERNI AMANDA MILLICENT

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY KAREN VANALICETEEN

VERIFIED JANASIK HEATHER ASHLEY

VERIFIED JENNETTE CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN

UNVERIFIED RAMOS DE JESUS ZENAIDA LIZ

VERIFIED CARDOSI STACEY ELISABETH

UNVERIFIED DAVENPORT CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED NEWSOM DAVID ALLAN

L M N O P Q
6714
6715
6716
6717
6718
6719
6720
6721
6722
6723
6724
6725
6726
6727
6728
6729
6730
6731
6732
6733
6734
6735
6736
6737
6738
6739
6740
6741
6742
6743
6744
6745
6746
6747
6748
6749
6750
6751
6752
6753
6754
6755
6756
6757
6758
6759
6760
6761
6762

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001786



YTD PC MASTER

III 2500  BRIDGES ST   #W1 MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2500 BRIDGES ST # W1

124  ROWE CT BEAUFORT NC 28516 124 ROWE CT

203  RUTHERFORD WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 203 RUTHERFORD WAY

212  LONNIE PARKER LN CLINTON NC 28328 212 LONNIE PARKER LN

238  MOYOCK LANDING DR MOYOCK NC 27958 238 MOYOCK LANDING DR

132  LLOYDS LN AYDLETT NC 27916 132 LLOYDS LN

121  WOODLAND CT MOYOCK NC 27958 121 WOODLAND CT

JR 127  NEWBERN RD JARVISBURG NC 27947 PO BOX 413

102  OAKDALE DR MOYOCK NC 27958 102 OAKDALE DRIVE

JR 109  ISLAND DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 PO BOX 702

115  MARLAS WAY CAMDEN NC 27921 115 MARLAS WAY

1281  WATERLILY RD COINJOCK NC 27923 1281 WATERLILY RD

123  WATERS DR MOYOCK NC 27958 123 WATERS DR

435  COLINGTON DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 435 COLINGTON DR

227  REGENCY CIR MOYOCK NC 27958 227 REGENCY CIR

1712  SEA SWEPT RD KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1712 SEA SWEPT RD

1669  TULLS CREEK RD MOYOCK NC 27958 8070 CRIANZA PL

119  PERKINS LN COINJOCK NC 27923 119 PERKINS LN

104  RANCHLAND TRL MOYOCK NC 27958 104 RANCHLAND TRL

120  DOT SEARS DR GRANDY NC 27939 120 DOT SEARS DR

183  EAGLETON CIR MOYOCK NC 27958 183 EAGLETON CIR

JR 2659  CARATOKE HWY MOYOCK NC 27958 2659 CARATOKE HWY

127  NEWBERN RD JARVISBURG NC 27947 PO BOX 413

371  IVY NECK RD CAMDEN NC 27921 371 IVY NECK RD

207  WEDGEWOOD DR MOYOCK NC 27958 207 WEDGEWOOD DR

III 105  TULIP TREE DR CAMDEN NC 27921 105 TULIP TREE DR

101  ANDREW RD GRANDY NC 27939 101 ANDREW RD

102  DANA ST MOYOCK NC 27958 102 DANA ST

SR 108 N HEMSATH LN KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 108 N HEMSATH LN

164  WEDGEWOOD DR MOYOCK NC 27958 164 WEDGEWOOD DR

221  LAUREL WOODS WAY CURRITUCK NC 27929 221 LAUREL WOODS WAY

JR 107  SNOWDEN CROSSING DR MOYOCK NC 27958 107 SNOWDEN CROSSING DR

III 118  ALEX LN MOYOCK NC 27958 118 ALEX LN

JR 311  GRANDY RD GRANDY NC 27939 311 GRANDY RD

311  GRANDY RD GRANDY NC 27939 311 GRANDY RD

151  BELL'S ISLAND RD CURRITUCK NC 27929 151 BELL'S ISLAND RD

107  CHICKADEE ST MOYOCK NC 27958 107 CHICKADEE ST

103  JERROLD CT GRANDY NC 27939 PO BOX 13

964 N HARBOR VW COROLLA NC 27927 PO BOX 8

380  SNOWDEN RD MOYOCK NC 27958 380 SNOWDEN RD

JR 504  NORTHWEST BACKWOODS RD MOYOCK NC 27958 504 NORTHWEST BACKWOODS RD

134  KING'S WAY MOYOCK NC 27958 134 KING'S WAY

125  DITCH BANK RD SHAWBORO NC 27973 125 DITCH BANK RD

141  TREVOR WAY MOYOCK NC 27958 141 TREVOR WAY

107  RUDDY LN KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 107 RUDDY LN

110  STAR CT MOYOCK NC 27958 110 STAR CT

468  KNOTTS ISLAND RD KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 468 KNOTTS ISLAND RD

128  NICOLE LN   #2C POPLAR BRANCH NC 27965 PO BOX 101

100  OLMSTEAD LN MOYOCK NC 27958 100 OLMSTEAD LN
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MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9109880254 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9107975651 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 6466717393 O

CLINTON NC 28328 9103089513 B

MOYOCK NC 27958 2524351612 W

AYDLETT NC 27916 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 2524351086 W

POWELLS POINT NC 279660413 W

MOYOCK NC 279588652 2524354058 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279480702 2522672823 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

COINJOCK NC 27923 7577382165 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 2522322036 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7576504646 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

APT 167 VIENNA VA 22182 2522024945 W

COINJOCK NC 27923 2525644001 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 2524358507 W

GRANDY NC 27939 2526192601 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7574729267 W

POWELLS POINT NC 279660413 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 2522676759 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

GRANDY NC 27939 2524577033 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 2527222928 W

KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

CURRITUCK NC 27929 7576799381 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 9126741455 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

GRANDY NC 27939 W

GRANDY NC 27939 W

CURRITUCK NC 27929 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

GRANDY NC 279390013 2524354256 W

COROLLA NC 279270008 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7572972204 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

SHAWBORO NC 27973 B

MOYOCK NC 27958 7575605763 W

KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 U

KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 7577056842 W

HARBINGER NC 279410101 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7576525795 W
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HL M 64 NC Y 2/16/2022 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 41 CT Y 10/1/2020 |MERR| MERRIMON

HL F 26 NY Y 10/26/2020 |VR15| VR15

NL M 19 NC Y 1/6/2022 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD

UN M 80 VA Y 3/22/1995 |EM| EAST MOYOCK

UN F 43 VA Y 4/30/1998 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL F 62 OH Y 9/15/1998 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN M 48 NC Y 2/16/1999 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL M 51 TX Y 8/26/1999 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL M 64 VA Y 2/3/2015 |COL| COLINGTON

UN F 42 OC Y 10/25/2007 |SH| SHILOH

NL M 46 OH Y 12/18/2002 |CO| COINJOCK

NL M 55 OH Y 4/11/2003 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN U 49 Y 2/18/2022 |COL| COLINGTON

UN F 83 PA Y 1/12/2004 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN M 80 Y 12/29/2021 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN M 34 VA Y 4/5/2006 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 62 IN Y 8/16/2006 |CO| COINJOCK

NL M 35 VA Y 4/30/2019 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL F 48 KY Y 12/21/2006 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN F 46 VA Y 2/12/2008 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN M 33 VA N 6/30/2008 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN F 50 NC Y 10/12/2008 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL M 58 VA Y 2/9/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 29 VA Y 10/21/2011 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 29 NC Y 2/11/2022 |SH| SHILOH

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL M 28 VA Y 3/11/2020 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN M 67 VA Y 10/2/2012 |KI| KNOTTS ISLAND

UN F 46 VA Y 12/29/2016 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN F 38 VA Y 5/23/2013 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 43 WV Y 8/2/2013 |IR| INDIAN RIDGE

NL M 47 MD Y 10/21/2013 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 66 NJ Y 11/13/2013 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL F 60 NJ Y 11/13/2013 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL F 39 NC Y 1/9/2014 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN F 34 FL Y 2/26/2014 |EM| EAST MOYOCK

UN M 50 NC Y 2/23/2022 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN U 40 Y 4/23/2015 |WH| WHALEHEAD

UN M 48 VT Y 5/7/2015 |IR| INDIAN RIDGE

UN M 58 PA Y 5/27/2015 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN F 25 NC Y 6/1/2015 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN F 63 VA Y 3/1/2022 |SH| SHILOH

UN F 32 CA Y 7/31/2015 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN M 67 SC Y 12/17/2015 |KI| KNOTTS ISLAND

HL F 24 Y 6/25/2020 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL F 53 OC Y 7/20/2016 |KI| KNOTTS ISLAND

UN F 52 VA Y 10/14/2016 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN M 57 TX Y 9/6/2017 |CH| COURTHOUSE
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MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3
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13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

14

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

1

1

1

1

1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

5 SH 3 SHILOH

1

1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

1

5 SH 3 SHILOH

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5 SH 3 SHILOH

1

1

1

1

1

1
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1958 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1981 |MERR| |MERR|

N 1996 |VR15| |VR15|

N 2003 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 1942 |MY| |MY|

N 1979 |PB| |PB|

N 1960 |MY| |MY|

N 1974 |PB| |PB|

N 1971 |MY| |MY|

N 1958 |COL| |COL|

N 1980 |SH| |SH|

N 1976 |CI| |CI|

N 1967 |CH| |CH|

N 1973 |COL| |COL|

N 1939 |MY| |MY|

N 1942 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1988 |CH| |CH|

N 1960 |CI| |CI|

N 1987 |MY| |MY|

N 1974 |PB| |PB|

N 1976 |MY| |MY|

N 1989 |CH| |CH|

N 1972 |PB| |PB|

N 1964 |CH| |CH|

N 1993 |CH| |CH|

N 1993 |SH| |SH|

N 1994 |PB| |PB|

N 1994 |CH| |CH|

N 1955 |KI| |KI|

N 1976 |CH| |CH|

N 1984 |CH| |CH|

N 1979 |IR| |IR|

N 1975 |CH| |CH|

N 1956 |PB| |PB|

N 1962 |PB| |PB|

N 1983 |CH| |CH|

N 1988 |MY| |MY|

N 1972 |PB| |PB|

N 1982 |WH| |WH|

N 1974 |IR| |IR|

N 1964 |MY| |MY|

N 1997 |MY| |MY|

N 1959 |SH| |SH|

N 1990 |CH| |CH|

N 1955 |KI| |KI|

N 1998 |MY| |MY|

N 1969 |KI| |KI|

N 1970 |PB| |PB|

N 1965 |CH| |CH|
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BF35493 BF000035493 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 40047 A ACTIVE AV

BF35931 BF000035931 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 40581 A ACTIVE AV

BF36631 BF000036631 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 41441 A ACTIVE AP

BF37598 BF000037598 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 42754 A ACTIVE AP

BF38067 BF000038067 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 43362 A ACTIVE AV

BF38450 BF000038450 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 43849 A ACTIVE AV

BF38730 BF000038730 LIB REP LIB to REP 27 CURRITUCK 44170 A ACTIVE AV

BF39375 BF000039375 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 44993 A ACTIVE A1

BF39860 BF000039860 REP DEM REP to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 45627 A ACTIVE AV

BF40748 BF000040748 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 46898 A ACTIVE AV

BF40969 BF000040969 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 47169 A ACTIVE AP

BF41299 BF000041299 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 15 CAMDEN 18374 A ACTIVE AV

BF41383 BF000041383 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 47656 A ACTIVE AV

BF41889 BF000041889 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 48269 A ACTIVE AV

BF42412 BF000042412 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 48901 A ACTIVE AV

BF42450 BF000042450 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 48944 A ACTIVE AP

BF4806 BF000004806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 4634 A ACTIVE AP

BF8129 BF000008129 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 8843 A ACTIVE AP

BG10214 BG000010214 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 48081 A ACTIVE AP

BG11729 BG000011729 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 50001 A ACTIVE AV

BG11966 BG000011966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 50270 A ACTIVE AV

BG12259 BG000012259 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 50609 A ACTIVE AP

BG12703 BG000012703 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49142 A ACTIVE AV

BG13893 BG000013893 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 52798 A ACTIVE AP

BG14079 BG000014079 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 52994 A ACTIVE AP

BG14231 BG000014231 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 53154 A ACTIVE AV

BG15037 BG000015037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 54025 A ACTIVE AP

BG16529 BG000016529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 60354 A ACTIVE AP

BG16599 BG000016599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 60425 A ACTIVE AV

BG16643 BG000016643 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 60469 A ACTIVE AV

BG17340 BG000017340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 61357 A ACTIVE AV

BG17341 BG000017341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 61358 A ACTIVE AV

BG17481 BG000017481 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 61523 A ACTIVE AV

BG18680 BG000018680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 63118 A ACTIVE AV

BG19126 BG000019126 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 63770 A ACTIVE AP

BG19376 BG000019376 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 64156 A ACTIVE AV

BG20027 BG000020027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 65060 A ACTIVE AV

BG20737 BG000020737 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 66173 A ACTIVE AV

BG20775 BG000020775 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 777120 A ACTIVE AP

BG21144 BG000021144 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 66770 A ACTIVE AP

BG2275 BG000002275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 430 A ACTIVE AP

BG25020 BG000025020 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 72120 A ACTIVE AP

BG25898 BG000025898 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 73254 A ACTIVE AV

BG26236 BG000026236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 73683 A ACTIVE AP

BG2772 BG000002772 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 1506 A ACTIVE AP

BG27939 BG000027939 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 734427 A ACTIVE AV

BG27990 BG000027990 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 734478 A ACTIVE AP

BG28445 BG000028445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 734933 A ACTIVE AP

BG28705 BG000028705 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 735193 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED KESSLER BENJAMIN JOE

VERIFIED SARNOWSKI ALLYSON ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SPAGONE HOLLEY JAN

VERIFIED SANTANA MASYN LORRAINE

VERIFIED DOXEY ZACHARY WAYNE

VERIFIED OSBORNE ANGELIQUE NICOLE

UNVERIFIED ARCHBOLD AMANDA M

VERIFIED ZUIDERVEEN RACHEL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED VIDA JILLIAN KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BELANGIA KARRIGAN SAGE

VERIFIED DAILEY STEPHEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED CARABALLO RYAN ENRIQUE

VERIFIED SANDERLIN LEILANI SADEGH

VERIFIED SIERRA SHARI ANN LAFORCE

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSTEAD SARAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BEASLEY BURWELL JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING DOTSON BETTIE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING URCH ELIZABETH SPAULDING

VERIFIED SHEARIN EARL CREECH

VERIFIED MOGOWSKI MELINDA RIGGER

VERIFICATION PENDING BASARAN CHETIN

VERIFIED SUMMERTON JONATHAN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CREECY JACKIE ISLES

VERIFICATION PENDING LAY RUSSELL ALAN

VERIFIED EVERETT LISA YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ROBERT JULIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS WILLIAM OSCAR

VERIFIED OBERBECK CHRISTY JO KIDDY

VERIFIED BRITE KENNETH MILES

VERIFIED JONES BEVERLY DAIL

VERIFIED JONES JEFFREY KEITH

VERIFIED WESCOTT KRISTINA ANN

VERIFIED OBERBECK DOUGLAS PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKNER KRISTEN ANNE

VERIFIED WHITE WILLIAM WADE

VERIFIED STARK WILLIAM ALLEN

VERIFIED ABBOTT TOBI LE

VERIFICATION PENDING STALLINGS FRANCIS DEREK

VERIFICATION PENDING BASNIGHT MAC FOREST

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM JOHN CALHOON

VERIFICATION PENDING VEAL EDWARD BYRUM

VERIFIED BURRUS RICHARD ORLANDO

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD ANN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING VEAL PENNY A

VERIFIED VERRONE PAMELA HAYES

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY RICHARD GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE HUGH GEORGE

VERIFIED MCKAY CATHERINE IRELAND

L M N O P Q
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158  BEAN LANDING RD HARBINGER NC 27941 158 BEAN LANDING RD

127 E CANVASBACK DR CURRITUCK NC 27929 127 E CANVASBACK DR

444  GUINEA MILL RD MOYOCK NC 27958 1303 EASTWAY ST

162  ST. ANDREWS RD MOYOCK NC 27958 162 ST. ANDREWS RD

100  PERCH ST MOYOCK NC 27958 100 PERCH ST

906  WATERLILY RD COINJOCK NC 27923 906 WATERLILY RD

118  WILLOW DR MOYOCK NC 27958 118 WILLOW DR

109 N WIDGEON CT GRANDY NC 27939 109 N WIDGEON CT

102  OAKDALE DR MOYOCK NC 27958 102 OAKDALE DRIVE

121  LARRY AVE GRANDY NC 27939 PO BOX 132

117  NOAH'S LN POINT HARBOR NC 27964 PO BOX 72

168  SPENCE LN SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 168 SPENCE LN

206  CAMPUS DR MOYOCK NC 27958 206 CAMPUS DR

1258 W HOMEPORT CT COROLLA NC 27927 PO BOX 271

1996  BRATTEN WAY COROLLA NC 27927 1996 BRATTEN WAY

123  LONGHORN DR MOYOCK NC 27958 123 LONGHORN DR

JR 7081  CARATOKE HWY JARVISBURG NC 27947 7081 CARATOKE HWY

141  PEACH TREE ST JARVISBURG NC 27947 141 PEACH TREE ST

181  CHICAHAUK TRL SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 181 CHICAHAUK TRL

JR 136  CANNON TRL MANTEO NC 27954 136 CANNON TRL

1515  CAPTAINS LN KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1515 CAPTAINS LN

138  ROANOKE DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 PO BOX 3474

279  KILMARLIC CLUB DR POWELLS POINT NC 27966 279 KILMARLIC CLUB DR

226  RHODOMS DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 226 RHODOMS DR

409 W RACEVIEW CT NAGS HEAD NC 27959 409 W RACEVIEW CT

2009  HIGHVIEW ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2009 HIGHVIEW ST

JR 46  CYPRESS LN SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 5884 RIVERDALE DR

103  SIR HART CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 103 SIR HART CT

50220  SPENCER LN FRISCO NC 27936 PO BOX 853

39225  TARPON DR AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 95

306  TERN CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 306 TERN CT

306  TERN CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 306 TERN CT

89  SKINNER'S LANDING CT WANCHESE NC 27981 89 SKINNER'S LANDING CT

50220  SPENCER LN FRISCO NC 27936 PO BOX 853

111  MYBET CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 111 MYBET CT

120  FORT HUGAR WAY MANTEO NC 27954 120 FORT HUGAR WAY

52904  NC HWY 12 HWY FRISCO NC 27936 PO BOX 282

47  COOPER LN WANCHESE NC 27981 47 COOPER LN

6316 S VA DARE TRL NAGS HEAD NC 27959 PO BOX 998

211  DEVON ST MANTEO NC 27954 211 DEVON ST

III 84  POTESKEET TRL SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 84 POTESKEET TRL - S/SH

50097  LONE OAK RD FRISCO NC 27936 BOX 66

III 74  RALPH LN WANCHESE NC 27981 BOX 625

1406  HARRINGTON AVE KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1406 HARRINGTON AVE

50097  LONE OAK RD FRISCO NC 27936 BOX 66

408  PETER LN KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 408 PETER LN

215 S CUTTY SARK LN NAGS HEAD NC 27959 215 S CUTTY SARK LN

428 W BRIDGE LN NAGS HEAD NC 27959 PO BOX 1101

121  ROANOKE TRL MANTEO NC 27954 121 ROANOKE TRL

R S T U V W
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HARBINGER NC 27941 W

CURRITUCK NC 27929 2523404310 W

APT H ELIZABETH CITY NC 279096963 2522076924 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7579553877 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 9174280816 W

COINJOCK NC 27923 2522076500 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7579699856 W

GRANDY NC 27939 W

MOYOCK NC 279588652 U

GRANDY NC 279390132 2524555053 W

POINT HARBOR NC 279640072 2526192624 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 7573430544 O

COROLLA NC 279270271 W

COROLLA NC 27927 3019040292 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 2524358425 W

JARVISBURG NC 27947 W

JARVISBURG NC 27947 2523377133 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 2522021101 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2523058778 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2523051939 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524899075 W

POWELLS POINT NC 27966 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524416955 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2522568145 W

JAMESTOWN NC 272829239 2527151626 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

BUXTON NC 279200853 W

AVON NC 279150095 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

WANCHESE NC 27981 W

BUXTON NC 279200853 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

FRISCO NC 279360282 W

WANCHESE NC 27981 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279590998 2523058077 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 2522027814 W

FRISCO NC 27936 2529956108 W

WANCHESE NC 27981 2524231441 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

FRISCO NC 27936 2529956108 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2522551423 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 2522023197 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279591101 2523054014 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2522168722 W
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UN M 65 OC Y 10/31/2017 |PP| POWELLS POINT

UN F 22 VA Y 3/9/2017 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN M 22 GA Y 8/31/2018 |EM| EAST MOYOCK

NL F 34 MT Y 4/25/2019 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL F 23 VA Y 8/22/2019 |EM| EAST MOYOCK

UN M 21 NC Y 10/11/2017 |CO| COINJOCK

NL F 20 VA Y 1/3/2020 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 36 WV Y 4/28/2020 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN U 48 Y 8/22/2020 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL F 20 NC Y 10/26/2020 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL F 20 NC Y 12/30/2020 |PP| POWELLS POINT

UN M 39 VA Y 12/30/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

HL M 44 PR Y 3/26/2021 |EM| EAST MOYOCK

NL F 29 NC Y 7/17/2021 |WH| WHALEHEAD

UN F 54 NY Y 11/4/2021 |CB| CAROVA BEACH

NL F 19 VA Y 11/24/2021 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL M 72 VA Y 10/4/1972 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN F 69 NC Y 10/3/1992 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN F 64 PA Y 2/27/1988 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL M 77 NC Y 2/15/1990 |MATO| MANTEO

NL F 67 Y 9/24/1990 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 68 Y 10/5/1990 |COL| COLINGTON

UN M 76 Y 12/28/2021 |PP| POWELLS POINT

NL F 67 N 9/19/1996 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 66 NY Y 9/19/1992 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN F 54 NC Y 9/26/1992 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 60 VA Y 10/5/1992 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL M 64 N 2/14/1995 |COL| COLINGTON

NL F 48 VA Y 2/28/1995 |BUX| BUXTON

NL M 58 Y 3/8/1995 |AVON| AVON

NL F 54 NC Y 10/5/1995 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 53 NC Y 10/5/1995 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL F 48 VA Y 10/13/1995 |WAN| WANCHESE

NL M 48 OH Y 4/12/1996 |BUX| BUXTON

NL F 56 VA Y 7/30/1996 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 44 NC Y 9/16/1996 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 68 NY Y 10/9/1996 |FRCO| FRISCO

NL F 49 VA Y 3/5/1997 |WAN| WANCHESE

UN M 64 NC Y 1/24/2022 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL M 73 NC Y 4/25/1997 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

NL M 62 Y 10/2/1987 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL M 84 NC Y 4/7/2000 |FRCO| FRISCO

NL M 43 AL Y 10/4/2000 |WAN| WANCHESE

UN F 53 IL Y 10/13/2000 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL F 73 NC N 12/14/1972 |FRCO| FRISCO

NL F 75 NC Y 11/28/2001 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN M 59 NC Y 12/12/2001 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN M 73 VA Y 4/26/2002 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN F 55 NC Y 7/26/2002 |MATO| MANTEO
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3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1957 |PP| |PP|

N 2000 |CH| |CH|

N 2000 |MY| |MY|

N 1988 |MY| |MY|

N 1999 |MY| |MY|

N 2001 |CI| |CI|

N 2002 |CH| |CH|

N 1986 |PB| |PB|

N 1974 |MY| |MY|

N 2002 |PB| |PB|

N 2002 |PP| |PP|

N 1983 |SM| |SM|

N 1978 |MY| |MY|

N 1993 |WH| |WH|

N 1968 |CB| |CB|

N 2003 |MY| |MY|

N 1950 |PB| |PB|

N 1953 |PB| |PB|

N 1958 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1945 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1955 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1954 |COL| |COL|

N 1946 |PP| |PP|

N 1955 |COL| |COL|

N 1956 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1968 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1962 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1958 |COL| |COL|

N 1974 |BUX| |BUX|

N 1964 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1968 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1969 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1974 |WAN| |WAN|

N 1974 |BUX| |BUX|

N 1966 |COL| |COL|

N 1978 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1954 |FRCO| |FRCO|

N 1973 |WAN| |WAN|

N 1958 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1949 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1960 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1938 |FRCO| |FRCO|

N 1979 |WAN| |WAN|

N 1969 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1949 |FRCO| |FRCO|

N 1947 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1963 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1949 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1967 |MATO| |MATO|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BG28818 BG000028818 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 735306 A ACTIVE AP

BG28836 BG000028836 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 770594 A ACTIVE AV

BG30513 BG000030513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 737001 A ACTIVE AP

BG30614 BG000030614 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 737102 A ACTIVE AP

BG30895 BG000030895 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 737383 A ACTIVE A2

BG31056 BG000031056 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 737544 A ACTIVE AV

BG31293 BG000031293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 737781 A ACTIVE AP

BG32357 BG000032357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 738845 A ACTIVE AP

BG33248 BG000033248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 763251 A ACTIVE AP

BG33343 BG000033343 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186723 A ACTIVE AP

BG33579 BG000033579 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 740067 A ACTIVE AP

BG33861 BG000033861 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 740349 A ACTIVE AP

BG35281 BG000035281 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777771 A ACTIVE AP

BG35282 BG000035282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777775 A ACTIVE AP

BG36368 BG000036368 REP DEM REP to DEM 28 DARE 742869 A ACTIVE AP

BG36375 BG000036375 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 45891 A ACTIVE AP

BG36876 BG000036876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 743444 A ACTIVE AV

BG37079 BG000037079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 743695 A ACTIVE AV

BG37280 BG000037280 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 743933 A ACTIVE AV

BG38643 BG000038643 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 745506 A ACTIVE AP

BG38974 BG000038974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 745902 A ACTIVE AP

BG39052 BG000039052 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 745996 A ACTIVE AV

BG39200 BG000039200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 746164 A ACTIVE AP

BG39218 BG000039218 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 746184 A ACTIVE AV

BG39243 BG000039243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 746216 A ACTIVE AP

BG39540 BG000039540 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 746557 A ACTIVE AP

BG3961 BG000003961 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 8451 A ACTIVE AP

BG39839 BG000039839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 39092 A ACTIVE AP

BG40010 BG000040010 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 756043 A ACTIVE AP

BG40044 BG000040044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 747172 A ACTIVE AP

BG40158 BG000040158 REP LIB REP to LIB 28 DARE 747306 A ACTIVE AV

BG40223 BG000040223 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49486 A ACTIVE AP

BG40665 BG000040665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777339 A ACTIVE AV

BG41143 BG000041143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 748491 A ACTIVE AP

BG41442 BG000041442 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777306 A ACTIVE AV

BG41476 BG000041476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 748902 A ACTIVE AP

BG41599 BG000041599 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 749051 A ACTIVE AV

BG42182 BG000042182 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 767464 A ACTIVE AV

BG42458 BG000042458 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 750056 A ACTIVE AP

BG42694 BG000042694 REP DEM REP to DEM 28 DARE 750349 A ACTIVE AP

BG42884 BG000042884 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 750911 A ACTIVE AV

BG43612 BG000043612 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 751509 A ACTIVE AV

BG44946 BG000044946 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 753134 A ACTIVE AV

BG45331 BG000045331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777634 A ACTIVE AP

BG46394 BG000046394 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777135 A ACTIVE AV

BG46669 BG000046669 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 15 CAMDEN 18603 A ACTIVE AN

BG46766 BG000046766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 755492 A ACTIVE AP

BG47022 BG000047022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 755818 A ACTIVE AP

BG48349 BG000048349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 757407 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND LISA CAROL

VERIFIED SPROUSE JOHN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY JULIANE KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTTEMANN SHARON TELEGO

CONFIRMATION PENDING ARCONTI ANGELA MORAN

VERIFIED GRAY TERENCE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY DEANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZANIN JANET ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUGHTON CHARLES DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWMAN STANLEY REECE

VERIFICATION PENDING COURSON NATALIE CELESTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALESH JAMES JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON FREDERICK MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON SHARON RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCY HEATHER ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING TEEARS JILL ANN

VERIFIED AVERY DEREK BRYCE

VERIFIED WRIGHT DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED EVANS LISA LUANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB EVELYN MCKEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDELSON MERRY BETH

VERIFIED BATEMAN CARRIE MEADE

VERIFICATION PENDING REILLY ELIZABETH KELLY

VERIFIED BOWLING JOSEPH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BERG JOAN CHANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERTSON KIRSTIE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CREECY DAVID CLARKE

VERIFICATION PENDING MALCO MARIA ABIGAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK SANDRA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE KENNETH CONLEY

VERIFIED WELLS WALTER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD ASHLEY REID

VERIFIED MILLER JAMES EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCPHERSON KAREN GRIMES

VERIFIED TEEL JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALLANCE JESSE GERARD

VERIFIED JOHNSON JOANNE NEWELL

VERIFIED MCCLEASE JAMES ACTWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING STONE ELMER HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHOENFELD JOANNE DYJACK

VERIFIED LEWARK RITA ANNE

VERIFIED HOOPER SUSAN AMANDA

VERIFIED FRICKER RONALD GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWBERN HELEN LAROSE

VERIFIED MABRY SHANNON CLARK

UNVERIFIED NEW RAMIREZ SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER JOHN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDLE CYNTHIA HODGES

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODRUFF SUSAN
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352  SOUNDVIEW DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 352 SOUNDVIEW DR

90  E R DANIELS RD WANCHESE NC 27981 PO BOX 753

2513 S PILOT LN NAGS HEAD NC 27959 2513 S PILOT LN

170  CHICAHAUK TRL SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 170 CHICAHAUK TRL

602 W OCEAN ACRES DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1723 SUNSET AVE

JR 322  PINE GROVE TRL KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 322 PINE GROVE TRL

115 W SEA HAWK DR DUCK NC 27949 115 W SEA HAWK DR

1309  HARBOUR VIEW DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1309 HARBOUR VIEW DR

118 E MORNING VIEW PL NAGS HEAD NC 27959 PO BOX 113

426  BRADFORD DR NEW BERN NC 28560 426 BRADFORD DR

120  OTTER SLIDE LN SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 120 OTTER SLIDE LN

207  SIR CHANDLER DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 207 SIR CHANDLER DR

108  HARBOUR CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 108 HARBOUR CT

108  HARBOUR CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 108 HARBOUR CT

505  BURNS DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 505 BURNS DR

102  HIRAM DR POINT HARBOR NC 27964 PO BOX 1893

601  CANAL DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 601 CANAL DR

JR 500  PINE NEEDLE CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 500 PINE NEEDLE CT

507  TELEGRAPH CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 507 TELEGRAPH CT

114  LAST HUNT LN SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 114 LAST HUNT LN

27  FOXWOOD CIR SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 27 FOXWOOD CIR

72  CUDWORTH CEMETERY RD WANCHESE NC 27981 PO BOX 87

2617 S PILOT LN NAGS HEAD NC 27959 2617 S PILOT LN

113  MAGNOLIA ST MANTEO NC 27954 113 MAGNOLIA ST

50188  TREASURE CT FRISCO NC 27936 PO BOX 715

101  WATERSEDGE DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 101 WATERSEDGE DR

226  RHODOMS DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 226 RHODOMS DR

149  JAMES GRIGGS RD POINT HARBOR NC 27964 149 JAMES GRIGGS RD

302 W CLARK ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 302 W CLARK ST

JR 410  SANDPIPER DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 410 SANDPIPER DR

112  WILSON ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 112 WILSON ST

168  GRIGGS ACRES RD POINT HARBOR NC 27964 PO BOX 172

105  CANOPY LN MANTEO NC 27954 105 CANOPY LN

5359  MASHOES RD MANNS HARBOR NC 27953 5359 MASHOES RD

40190  CARFLAY CT AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 286

116  SEA GULL CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 116 SEA GULL CT

145  CROATAN WOODS TRL MANTEO NC 27954 145 CROATAN WOODS TRL

JR 198  JONES CIR MANTEO NC 27954 198 JONES CIR

JR 1100  SOUTH BAY CLUB DR   #B MANTEO NC 27954 P.O. BOX 268

407  RIDGE VIEW WAY NAGS HEAD NC 27959 407 RIDGE VIEW WAY

638  SKYCO RD MANTEO NC 27954 638 SKYCO RD

40199  C C GRAY RD AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 2

119  COOK DR DUCK NC 27949 119 COOK DR

4707 S POMPANO CT NAGS HEAD NC 27959 4707 S POMPANO CT

41179  STARBOARD DR AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 793

112  HOLLAND DR CAMDEN NC 27921 PO BOX 310

JR 51  DEER PATH LN SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 51 DEER PATH LN

1002  RUN HILL CT   #115 KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1002 RUN HILL CT # 115

308  KITTY HAWK BAY DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 PO BOX 3306
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KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

WANCHESE NC 279810753 2522168685 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 2522615317 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279489212 2524552530 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

DUCK NC 27949 2522562251 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2523050021 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279590113 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 U

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2523059156 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524895148 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524893518 W

KITTY HAWK NC 279491893 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2522027510 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524739079 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 5408293515 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 2523052508 W

WANCHESE NC 279810087 2524891918 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 2522169263 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2523050876 W

FRISCO NC 279360715 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2522023032 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

POINT HARBOR NC 27964 2523050478 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2527150602 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2526193671 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2527150352 W

POINT HARBOR NC 279640172 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

MANNS HARBOR NC 27953 2523059062 W

AVON NC 279150286 U

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

MANTEO NC 27954 5052316641 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2524230438 B

MANTEO NC 27954 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

AVON NC 279150002 2524890025 W

DUCK NC 27949 4846835539 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 W

AVON NC 27915 2524893181 W

MANTEO NC 279540310 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 2522675588 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524893745 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279483306 W
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UN F 53 AR Y 8/12/2002 |COL| COLINGTON

UN M 60 VA Y 1/30/2020 |WAN| WANCHESE

UN F 37 VA Y 11/26/2003 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL F 75 NY Y 1/7/2004 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

UN F 54 MD Y 3/5/2004 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 36 VA Y 3/22/2004 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL F 42 NY Y 6/3/2004 |DUCK| DUCK DUCK

UN F 65 VA Y 9/10/2004 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 43 VA Y 11/4/2016 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN U 39 Y 3/24/2022 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 39 NC Y 10/6/2004 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL M 69 DC Y 11/16/2004 |COL| COLINGTON

UN M 76 NC Y 4/6/2022 |COL| COLINGTON

UN F 75 NV Y 4/7/2022 |COL| COLINGTON

NL F 34 VA Y 4/4/2006 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 61 Y 9/12/2020 |PP| POWELLS POINT

NL M 34 NC Y 9/6/2006 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN M 56 VA Y 10/11/2006 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 47 NC Y 11/30/2006 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL F 76 NJ Y 12/3/2007 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

UN F 75 NY Y 2/18/2008 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL F 34 NC Y 2/11/2008 |WAN| WANCHESE

NL F 43 VA Y 1/18/2008 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN M 66 MO Y 3/30/2008 |MATO| MANTEO

UN F 64 PA Y 4/7/2008 |FRCO| FRISCO

UN F 60 Y 5/2/2008 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 69 Y 1/16/1980 |COL| COLINGTON

NL F 32 NC Y 12/27/2016 |PP| POWELLS POINT

UN F 73 PA Y 8/19/2008 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 48 NC Y 7/17/2008 |COL| COLINGTON

UN M 70 GA Y 8/28/2008 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 32 VA Y 3/4/2022 |PP| POWELLS POINT

UN M 32 Y 3/4/2022 |MATO| MANTEO

NL F 33 VA N 10/10/2008 |MH| MANNS HARBOR

UN U 64 Y 2/25/2022 |AVON| AVON

NL M 40 NC Y 11/4/2008 |COL| COLINGTON

NL F 73 NY Y 12/2/2008 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 31 NC Y 11/6/2018 |MATO| MANTEO

UN M 71 VA Y 10/30/2009 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

NL F 74 PA Y 2/10/2010 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL F 73 NC Y 3/6/1978 |MATO| MANTEO

UN F 39 NC Y 11/2/2010 |AVON| AVON

NL M 78 PA Y 1/4/2012 |DUCK| DUCK DUCK

UN F 29 Y 3/20/2022 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN F 35 NC N 1/4/2022 |AVON| AVON

NL F 29 Y 4/2/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL M 41 NC N 11/2/2012 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

UN F 68 NC Y 12/21/2012 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 61 MI Y 2/18/2014 |COL| COLINGTON
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3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

DUCK 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 03B 03B 2

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

DUCK 3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1
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79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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6813
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6839
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1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

DUCK DUCK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

DUCK DUCK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1969 |COL| |COL|

N 1962 |WAN| |WAN|

N 1985 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1947 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1968 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1986 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1980 |DUCK| |DUCK|

N 1957 |COL| |COL|

N 1979 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1983 |16| |16|

N 1983 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1953 |COL| |COL|

N 1946 |COL| |COL|

N 1947 |COL| |COL|

N 1988 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1961 |PP| |PP|

N 1988 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1966 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1975 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1946 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1947 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1988 |WAN| |WAN|

N 1979 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1956 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1958 |FRCO| |FRCO|

N 1962 |COL| |COL|

N 1953 |COL| |COL|

N 1990 |PP| |PP|

N 1949 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1974 |COL| |COL|

N 1952 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1990 |PP| |PP|

N 1990 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1989 |MH| |MH|

N 1958 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1982 |COL| |COL|

N 1949 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1991 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1951 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1948 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1949 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1983 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1944 |DUCK| |DUCK|

N 1993 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1987 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1993 |CH| |CH|

N 1981 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1954 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1961 |COL| |COL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BG48431 BG000048431 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 28 DARE 757524 A ACTIVE AP

BG48434 BG000048434 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 757527 A ACTIVE AP

BG48436 BG000048436 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 757529 A ACTIVE AP

BG48845 BG000048845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 758071 A ACTIVE AV

BG49995 BG000049995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 759551 A ACTIVE AP

BG50457 BG000050457 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 7 BEAUFORT 80084 A ACTIVE AV

BG50575 BG000050575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 760301 A ACTIVE AV

BG51216 BG000051216 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 761171 A ACTIVE AP

BG51296 BG000051296 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 761280 A ACTIVE AV

BG51687 BG000051687 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 761786 A ACTIVE AV

BG52262 BG000052262 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 777023 A ACTIVE AV

BG52394 BG000052394 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 18431 A ACTIVE AV

BG52974 BG000052974 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 763622 A ACTIVE AV

BG53049 BG000053049 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49386 A ACTIVE AV

BG53408 BG000053408 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49222 A ACTIVE AV

BG53438 BG000053438 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 764215 A ACTIVE AV

BG53537 BG000053537 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 764341 A ACTIVE AV

BG54135 BG000054135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 765125 A ACTIVE AP

BG54363 BG000054363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 765409 A ACTIVE AV

BG54385 BG000054385 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 765436 A ACTIVE AV

BG54520 BG000054520 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515725 A ACTIVE AV

BG54581 BG000054581 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 765661 A ACTIVE AP

BG54638 BG000054638 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 765730 A ACTIVE AP

BG54984 BG000054984 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 766192 A ACTIVE AP

BG55058 BG000055058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 766292 A ACTIVE AP

BG55286 BG000055286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 766605 A ACTIVE AV

BG56125 BG000056125 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 767945 A ACTIVE AV

BG56134 BG000056134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 767832 A ACTIVE AP

BG56230 BG000056230 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 767968 A ACTIVE AV

BG56754 BG000056754 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 768684 A ACTIVE AV

BG56985 BG000056985 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 769007 A ACTIVE AV

BG57249 BG000057249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 769390 A ACTIVE AP

BG57367 BG000057367 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 771534 A ACTIVE AV

BG57373 BG000057373 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 769543 A ACTIVE AP

BG58064 BG000058064 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 770380 A ACTIVE AP

BG58170 BG000058170 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 770509 A ACTIVE AV

BG58730 BG000058730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 771404 A ACTIVE AV

BG58733 BG000058733 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 771409 A ACTIVE AP

BG58829 BG000058829 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 771564 A ACTIVE AV

BG58886 BG000058886 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 771647 A ACTIVE AP

BG59073 BG000059073 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 771909 A ACTIVE AP

BG59220 BG000059220 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 772133 A ACTIVE AP

BG59251 BG000059251 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 772177 A ACTIVE AP

BG59265 BG000059265 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 772208 A ACTIVE AP

BG59356 BG000059356 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 28 DARE 772331 A ACTIVE AV

BG59971 BG000059971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 773301 A ACTIVE AV

BG60557 BG000060557 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 774272 A ACTIVE AV

BG60753 BG000060753 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49385 A ACTIVE AP

BG61244 BG000061244 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 775148 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING TALKINGTON MARSHALL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HERZINGER SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HERZINGER BARBARA JOAN

VERIFIED TRUBICH JOHN RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING MILBRATH ARTHUR GORDON

VERIFIED LUNA EUFEMIO

VERIFIED TESTERMAN ROBERT EDISON

VERIFICATION PENDING FEARNS JESSICA LAUREN

VERIFIED BARBER ERICA ROHRBACH

VERIFIED MERRILL CRAIG FOREST

VERIFIED ALLRED LACY EBEN

VERIFIED NEEDHAM BRADLEY WILSON

VERIFIED GNYRA MAUREEN DOROTHEA

VERIFIED HAMM KENDALL PAIGE

VERIFIED KAYSER MELISSA LYN

VERIFIED AUSTIN COLBI ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ANDERSEN IRENE HELGI

VERIFICATION PENDING HATT JODY LYNN

VERIFIED HALL ROBERT SHANNON

VERIFIED MUMMERT MIRANDA SHADE

VERIFIED CARTER JACOB SHADE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS CAROLINE ELIZABETH JARVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TWYNE DONOVAN F

VERIFICATION PENDING KRZYZANOWSKI PETER RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SCUDDER CHARLES FRANCIS

VERIFIED KLEIN MORGAN ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED KRAUSS THOMAS FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SABOL RICHARD

VERIFIED ANDERSON CHRISTIAN AXEL

VERIFIED GENSEL HELEN M

VERIFIED WEBB THOMAS CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING ESTANOL ELIZABETH ALEXA

VERIFIED WEATHERLY CARTER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS SARA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEUNEMAN JOSHUA BRIAN

VERIFIED PEREZ LUCERO MICHELLE

VERIFIED KEE HENDRICK RORY

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED LAZAR TERESA CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DABULSKIS MICHAEL VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING CERINO KATE REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS RICHARD NOLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS SKYELAR OLIVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING YELOVICH KAREN SUE

VERIFIED WEIL GAIL ANDERSON

VERIFIED SIMPKINS ZOE MICHEL

VERIFIED NICHOLS SAVANNAH BELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCARBOROUGH HUNTER KAINE

VERIFIED GARRISON SHEILA ROLLSTON

L M N O P Q
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126  SIR CHANDLER DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 126 SIR CHANDLER DR

3841 N CROATAN HWY   #570 KITTY HAWK NC 27949 3841 N CROATAN HWY # 570

3841 N CROATAN HWY   #570 KITTY HAWK NC 27949 3841 N CROATAN HWY # 570

4201  POOR RIDGE RD KITTY HAWK NC 27949 PO BOX 2423

2711 S VA DARE TRL NAGS HEAD NC 27959 2711 S VA DARE TRL

JR 131  DAN TAYLOR RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 131 DAN TAYLOR RD

402  FIRST FLIGHT LN KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 402 FIRST FLIGHT LN

303  COLINGTON DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 303 COLINGTON DR

1313 N US HWY 64/264 HWY MANTEO NC 27954 1313 N US HWY 64/264 HWY

4227  LINDBERGH AVE KITTY HAWK NC 27949 4227 LINDBERGH AVE

415  MITCHELL CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 PO BOX 141

530  HORSESHOE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 530 HORSESHOE RD

25216  WIMBLE SHORES NORTH WAVES NC 27982 25216 WIMBLE SHORES NORTH

147  HALLS HARBOR RD HARBINGER NC 27941 147 HALLS HARBOR RD

110  BLOSSOM BROOKS LN JARVISBURG NC 27947 110 BLOSSOM BROOKS LN

47303  DIPPIN VAT RD BUXTON NC 27920 PO BOX 2

1813  VIRGINIA AVE KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 PO BOX 2823

219  WAX MYRTLE TRL SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 219 WAX MYRTLE TRL

57231  SUMMERPLACE DR HATTERAS NC 27943 PO BOX 343

320 W WALKER ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 320 W WALKER ST

4294  SECOND ST MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 4294 SECOND ST

230  SAWYER RD WANCHESE NC 27981 230 SAWYER RD

III 116  FORT HUGAR WAY MANTEO NC 27954 PO BOX 672

107  COLLINS CT MANTEO NC 27954 107 COLLINS CT

144  BAYBERRY RD KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 144 BAYBERRY RD

36  BARBICAN WAY MANTEO NC 27954 36 BARBICAN WAY

165  RALEIGH WOOD DR MANTEO NC 27954 165 RALEIGH WOOD DR

282  SUNRISE CROSSING DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 282 SUNRISE CROSSING DR

506  FIRST FLIGHT LN KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 506 FIRST FLIGHT LN

1612  PRINCESS ANNE DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1981 CAMPBELL  DR

111  CLIFTON ST KITTY HAWK NC 27949 111 CLIFTON ST

103  PIRATES MOOR DR   #A KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 103 PIRATES MOOR DR # A

122  SHERWOOD DR MANTEO NC 27954 122 SHERWOOD DR

1049  COLINGTON RD KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1049 COLINGTON RD

103  PIRATES MOOR DR   #B KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 PO BOX 3986

124  DAVIS LANDING RD WANCHESE NC 27981 PO BOX 2274

140  SCARBOROUGH ST   #2 MANTEO NC 27954 PO BOX 754

309  WILBUR CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 309 WILBUR CT

41190  COSTEN LIGHT CT AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 1051

5319 W CAPTAINS WAY NAGS HEAD NC 27959 PO BOX 1873

25  ELEVENTH AVE SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 25 ELEVENTH AVE

109  COLINGTON POINTE CIR   #103D KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 109 COLINGTON POINTE CIR # 103D

199  JONES CIR MANTEO NC 27954 199 JONES CIR

160  TALL CLIFF CT SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 160 TALL CLIFF CT

3005  SEAHORSE CT KITTY HAWK NC 27949 3005 SEAHORSE CT

24183  NC HWY 12 HWY RODANTHE NC 27968 PO BOX 103

40178  MCMULLEN RD AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 708

125  NICOLE LN   #6D GRANDY NC 27939 125 NICOLE LN # 6D

106  PENINSULA DR MANTEO NC 27954 106 PENINSULA DR
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KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 5049588011 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 9085007792 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 9085009350 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279482423 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 3039081579 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 O

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 7576527781 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 5712644304 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2524890925 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 2522562874 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279480141 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

WAVES NC 27982 W

HARBINGER NC 27941 W

JARVISBURG NC 27947 4342703912 W

BUXTON NC 279200002 7577772233 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279482823 7035094869 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 7179036256 W

HATTERAS NC 279430343 8012019078 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2524890816 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 2524737346 W

WANCHESE NC 27981 2523054404 W

MANTEO NC 279543548 2524736345 W

MANTEO NC 27954 5408168572 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 7035821498 W

MANTEO NC 27954 8048734234 O

MANTEO NC 27954 2524731964 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 6107162527 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 8584726767 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 2404222896 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 4042170533 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 9193964436 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2525642166 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2525644916 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 279483986 2524554853 W

MANTEO NC 279542274 2525975095 O

MANTEO NC 279540754 2522167993 B

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 5408409093 W

AVON NC 27915 5402264753 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279591873 2405770891 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 4109805002 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 8044335510 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2522161843 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 6104622561 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 9194178697 U

RODANTHE NC 279680103 9199610814 W

AVON NC 279150708 2529960243 W

GRANDY NC 27939 2524557486 W

MANTEO NC 27954 8042395242 W
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NL M 32 WV Y 3/24/2014 |COL| COLINGTON

UN M 57 HI Y 3/24/2014 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

UN F 56 MI Y 3/24/2014 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

UN M 66 IL Y 8/1/2014 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

NL M 76 NC Y 6/15/2015 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

HL M 26 FL Y 2/25/2022 |OLDF| OLD FORD

NL M 39 Y 11/16/2015 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 38 MD Y 3/22/2016 |COL| COLINGTON

UN F 43 PA Y 4/1/2016 |MATO| MANTEO

UN M 62 CA Y 6/30/2016 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

UN M 46 Y 1/9/2022 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 42 NC Y 2/3/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN F 73 NJ Y 12/21/2016 |CHCA| CHICAMACOMICO

UN U 27 Y 2/16/2022 |PP| POWELLS POINT

UN F 52 MD Y 1/12/2022 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL F 30 VA Y 5/18/2017 |BUX| BUXTON

UN F 80 Y 6/20/2017 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL F 65 PA Y 11/29/2017 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL M 76 MD Y 1/30/2018 |HAT| HATTERAS

UN F 26 OH N 2/9/2018 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 22 NC Y 3/9/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN F 34 VA N 3/16/2018 |WAN| WANCHESE

UN M 22 NC Y 3/27/2018 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 49 NJ Y 6/20/2018 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

NL M 69 NY Y 7/10/2018 |COL| COLINGTON

UN F 31 VA Y 8/29/2018 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

UN M 62 NY Y 4/7/1986 |MATO| MANTEO

UN M 61 PA Y 1/23/2019 |COL| COLINGTON

UN M 41 CA Y 2/19/2019 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 85 PA Y 6/13/2019 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN M 72 DC Y 8/7/2019 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

HL F 21 NC Y 12/20/2018 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 21 VA Y 5/12/2020 |MATO| MANTEO

NL F 21 VA N 8/16/2017 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 20 NC Y 4/18/2019 |COL| COLINGTON

HL F 23 SC Y 1/16/2020 |WAN| WANCHESE

UN M 22 VA Y 4/21/2020 |MATO| MANTEO

UN M 60 VA Y 4/21/2020 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL F 62 NJ Y 5/18/2020 |AVON| AVON

UN M 67 IL Y 6/5/2020 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL F 48 IA Y 7/17/2020 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

UN M 72 NC Y 8/11/2020 |COL| COLINGTON

NL F 23 PA N 8/14/2020 |MATO| MANTEO

UN F 68 PA Y 8/18/2020 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

UN U 68 Y 8/22/2020 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

UN F 27 Y 10/1/2020 |CHCA| CHICAMACOMICO

NL F 23 VA Y 11/3/2020 |AVON| AVON

NL M 31 NC Y 2/11/2022 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN F 68 VA Y 3/11/2021 |MATO| MANTEO MANT
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6896
6897
6898
6899
6900
6901
6902
6903
6904
6905
6906
6907
6908
6909
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3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 2 2 2

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897
6898
6899
6900
6901
6902
6903
6904
6905
6906
6907
6908
6909
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79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 SD5

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

1

1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

14

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897
6898
6899
6900
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
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1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897
6898
6899
6900
6901
6902
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N 1990 |COL| |COL|

N 1965 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1966 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1956 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1946 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1996 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1983 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1984 |COL| |COL|

N 1979 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1960 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1976 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1980 |SM| |SM|

N 1949 |CHCA| |CHCA|

N 1995 |PP| |PP|

N 1970 |PB| |PB|

N 1992 |BUX| |BUX|

N 1942 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1957 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1946 |HAT| |HAT|

N 1996 |KDH| |KDH|

N 2000 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1988 |WAN| |WAN|

N 2000 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1973 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1953 |COL| |COL|

N 1991 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1960 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1961 |COL| |COL|

N 1981 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1937 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1950 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 2001 |COL| |COL|

N 2001 |MATO| |MATO|

N 2001 |COL| |COL|

N 2002 |COL| |COL|

N 1999 |WAN| |WAN|

N 2000 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1962 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1960 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1955 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1974 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1950 |COL| |COL|

N 1999 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1954 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1954 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1995 |CHCA| |CHCA|

N 1999 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1991 |PB| |PB|

N 1954 |MATO| |MATO|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6861
6862
6863
6864
6865
6866
6867
6868
6869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6880
6881
6882
6883
6884
6885
6886
6887
6888
6889
6890
6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897
6898
6899
6900
6901
6902
6903
6904
6905
6906
6907
6908
6909

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001824



YTD PC MASTER

BG61465 BG000061465 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 775439 A ACTIVE AP

BG61744 BG000061744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 775785 A ACTIVE AP

BG62084 BG000062084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 776233 A ACTIVE AP

BG62119 BG000062119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 776276 A ACTIVE AV

BG6241 BG000006241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 30974 A ACTIVE AV

BG62435 BG000062435 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 776683 A ACTIVE AV

BG62517 BG000062517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 776792 A ACTIVE AP

BG7197 BG000007197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 40764 A ACTIVE AP

BG7728 BG000007728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 43951 A ACTIVE AV

BG7753 BG000007753 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 44007 A ACTIVE AV

BG7998 BG000007998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 44519 A ACTIVE AP

BG7999 BG000007999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 44520 A ACTIVE AP

BG8060 BG000008060 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 44642 A ACTIVE AV

BG9986 BG000009986 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 47738 A ACTIVE AP

BG9987 BG000009987 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 47739 A ACTIVE AP

BH145052 BH000145052 LIB REP LIB to REP 67 ONSLOW 516259 A ACTIVE AV

BH147098 BH000147098 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514314 A ACTIVE AV

BH159424 BH000159424 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 458229 A ACTIVE AP

BH160272 BH000160272 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514202 A ACTIVE AV

BH21099 BH000021099 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 30323 A ACTIVE AV

BJ16991 BJ000016991 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137903 A ACTIVE AP

BJ36228 BJ000036228 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 173912 A ACTIVE AV

BJ40635 BJ000040635 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514881 A ACTIVE AV

BJ43424 BJ000043424 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 25 CRAVEN 185552 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44599 BJ000044599 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515499 A ACTIVE AV

BK12850 BK000012850 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 20700 A ACTIVE AP

BK12919 BK000012919 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 20830 A ACTIVE AP

BK13233 BK000013233 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 21484 A ACTIVE AP

BK15850 BK000015850 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 25095 A ACTIVE AP

BK17158 BK000017158 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 26866 A ACTIVE AP

BK18667 BK000018667 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 28756 A ACTIVE AP

BK19003 BK000019003 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 29488 A ACTIVE AP

BK19704 BK000019704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 457767 A ACTIVE AV

BK23998 BK000023998 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 54 LENOIR 457763 A ACTIVE AV

BK24615 BK000024615 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 42504 A ACTIVE AP

BK24766 BK000024766 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 42784 A ACTIVE AP

BK27409 BK000027409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30000125 A ACTIVE AP

BK2772 BK000002772 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 1319 A ACTIVE AP

BK28430 BK000028430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30001146 A ACTIVE AP

BK2863 BK000002863 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 1502 A ACTIVE AP

BK29256 BK000029256 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30001972 A ACTIVE AP

BK29621 BK000029621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30002337 A ACTIVE AP

BK3001 BK000003001 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 1746 A ACTIVE AP

BK31062 BK000031062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30003778 A ACTIVE AP

BK3275 BK000003275 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 2259 A ACTIVE A1

BK32830 BK000032830 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30005546 A ACTIVE A1

BK33504 BK000033504 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30006220 A ACTIVE AP

BK33558 BK000033558 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30035806 A ACTIVE AP

BK34058 BK000034058 REP DEM REP to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30006774 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
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6953
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VERIFICATION PENDING ROBBINS VICTORIA ALEXANDRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER LISA P

VERIFICATION PENDING HURLEY DAVID COLEGROVE

VERIFIED ORTEGA EMMA LYNN

VERIFIED BROWN CINDY GALE

VERIFIED CARTER CALEB JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWE OLIVIA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING WESCOTT JOHN STUART

VERIFIED WEBSTER APRIL DAWN

VERIFIED JOHNSON GENE ROBERTS

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD JAMES ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD SUSAN SCHIMMEL

VERIFIED JONES BONNIE FAIRFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING LITWIN GEORGE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIEDEL GALE ANNE

VERIFIED BAILOR STEVEN EDWARD

VERIFIED NAHOUM TAYLOR BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES EMMA GAYLE

VERIFIED FOREMAN ANDREW SETH

VERIFIED KINSER SHARON MURRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES ANDRA BURKHART

VERIFIED PAGE WILLIAM LEE

VERIFIED KENT JORDAIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED SOLIS CLAUDIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HAMER GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON WILLIAM EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGORY DANNY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING EASON IVEY RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH DAWN SHEPPARD

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIER RAFE QUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CYNTHIA BUMGARNER

VERIFICATION PENDING BONNEVILLE DANA ENGLAND

VERIFIED BROCK SHARON KAY

VERIFIED ALBERTSON JILL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER RODNEY SHIRAL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MARY KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING JARMAN ELAINE HOWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BONEY BARBARA STROUD

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SHINNETTA ALESHA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSTIC CAROLYN SWINSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MACGREGOR BRIAN W

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TANIA YVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHAW MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MIKE JEROME

UNVERIFIED BROWN BETTY BATTS

UNVERIFIED SMITH TOMMIE DELANO

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIER WILLIE HUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING FORSYTH JOHN S

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAW OSCAR JR

L M N O P Q
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
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714  CANAL DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 115 PINEWOOD ACRES DR

1700  PAGET RD   #D2 KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1700 PAGET RD # D2

31  CIRCLE DR SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 31 CIRCLE DR

107  UPPOWOC AVE MANTEO NC 27954 107 UPPOWOC AVE

218  LANGLEY LN MANTEO NC 27954 218 LANGLEY LN

19538  BUFFALO CITY CT EAST LAKE NC 27953 19538 BUFFALO CITY CT

322 W BRIDGE LN NAGS HEAD NC 27959 PO BOX 507

103  JOHN BORDEN ST MANTEO NC 27954 BOX 816

57198  PRICILLA CURVE RD HATTERAS NC 27943 PO BOX 274

JR 145  CROATAN WOODS TRL MANTEO NC 27954 145 CROATAN WOODS TRL

JR 147  BAYBERRY TRL SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 147 BAYBERRY TRL

147  BAYBERRY TRL SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 147 BAYBERRY TRL-S/SH

100  ETHERIDGE ACRES LN MANTEO NC 27954 100 ETHERIDGE ACRES LN

532  HARBOUR VIEW DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 532 HARBOUR VIEW DR

532  HARBOUR VIEW DR KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 532 HARBOUR VIEW DR

234  RED CARNATION DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 234 RED CARNATION DR

229  BELVEDERE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 229 BELVEDERE DR

2555  US HWY 258  N KINSTON NC 28504 2555 US HWY 258 N

204  PEACEFUL LN HUBERT NC 28539 204 PEACEFUL LN

102  BOWSPRIT LN GRANDY NC 27939 102 BOWSPRIT LN

140  CROWS NEST RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 140 CROWS NEST RD

5205  MEADOWBROOK DR NEW BERN NC 28562 5205 MEADOWBROOK DR

1101  MAREN COVE    #108 SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 1101 MAREN COVE # 108

3107  SIDE SADDLE LN NEW BERN NC 28562 3107 SIDE SADDLE LN

171  JOHNNY PARKER RD   #5 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 171 JOHNNY PARKER RD # 5

2038  LYMAN RD CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 2038 LYMAN RD

148  MAPLE DR MAGNOLIA NC 28453 148 MAPLE DR

307 W WARDS BRIDGE RD WARSAW NC 28398 307 W WARDS BRIDGE RD

713  RED HILL RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 713 RED HILL RD

1017 S NC 111 HWY CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 1017 S NC 111 HWY

116  MACON DR BEULAVILLE NC 28518 116 MACON DR

126  STANFORD WILEY LN BEULAVILLE NC 28518 126 STANFORD WILEY LN

201  OLD BEULAVILLE RD   #12 PINK HILL NC 28572 2276 HALLSVILLE RD

2841  FALLING CREEK RD KINSTON NC 28504 2841 FALLING CREEK RD

1382  NC 241 HWY PINK HILL NC 28572 399 KENNEDY LANE

2038  LYMAN RD CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 2038 LYMAN RD

200  WALLACE WALKER RD ALBERTSON NC 28508 200 WALLACE WALKER RD

418 S BAY ST ROSE HILL NC 28458 418 S BAY ST

105 E NORTH ST WARSAW NC 28398 105 E NORTH ST

532  POTTERS HILL LOOP RD PINK HILL NC 28572 532 POTTERS HILL LOOP RD

900  HALLSVILLE RD BEULAVILLE NC 28518 PO BOX 1527

503 S SYCAMORE ST ROSE HILL NC 28458 503 S SYCAMORE ST

316  ISLAND CREEK RD ROSE HILL NC 28458 316 ISLAND CREEK RD

562 W COLLEGE ST WARSAW NC 28398 562 W COLLEGE ST

2468  FOUNTAINTOWN RD CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 2468 FOUNTAINTOWN RD

1131  QUINN STORE RD BEULAVILLE NC 28518 1131 QUINN STORE RD

539  RIVER RD WALLACE NC 28466 PO BOX 1276

339  OAK RIDGE AVE MT OLIVE NC 28365 339 OAK RIDGE AVE

III 115 N WEST FIRST ST TEACHEY NC 28464 115 N WEST FIRST ST

R S T U V W
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
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POWELLS POINT NC 279669763 2525975022 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 8042471666 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 5714850086 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2525738490 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2524230226 W

EAST LAKE NC 27953 2524737421 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279590507 2524230538 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

HATTERAS NC 279430274 2522169800 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2524895334 W

SOUTHERN SHORES NC 27949 2522560853 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2523058003 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

KINSTON NC 28504 3368802753 W

HUBERT NC 28539 W

GRANDY NC 27939 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

NEW BERN NC 28562 7044937925 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 3365752481 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3369408092 W

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9102891114 W

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9102892497 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9102967051 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9192223192 B

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9103722228 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9102983530 W

BEULAVILLE NC 285186844 9103351520 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 9102891745 W

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9102891263 W

ALBERTSON NC 28508 2525683538 W

ROSE HILL NC 28458 9102895285 W

WARSAW NC 28398 B

PINK HILL NC 28572 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9103750506 W

ROSE HILL NC 28458 9102846587 B

ROSE HILL NC 28458 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9102934422 B

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9102895604 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9103759669 W

WALLACE NC 284661276 9102711999 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9196352986 W

TEACHEY NC 28464 9102718575 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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UN F 29 VA Y 4/25/2021 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 69 WV Y 6/22/2021 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

NL M 54 VA Y 8/27/2021 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

UN F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

NL F 63 NC Y 11/12/1981 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 19 NC Y 11/3/2021 |EL| EAST LAKE

NL F 19 NC Y 11/21/2021 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL M 71 NC Y 3/17/1972 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

UN F 57 RI Y 1/11/1984 |HAT| HATTERAS

NL M 62 NC Y 1/27/1984 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 68 Y 3/29/1984 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL F 66 Y 3/29/1984 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES SOSH

NL F 75 N 3/30/1984 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 80 N 1/30/1988 |COL| COLINGTON

NL F 73 N 1/30/1988 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 31 Y 3/17/2022 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL U 30 Y 1/8/2022 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL F 27 NC Y 4/4/2022 |V| VANCE

UN M 27 Y 1/19/2022 |HU20| HU20

UN F 73 WV Y 10/5/2010 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

UN U 57 Y 4/5/2022 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

UN M 30 AZ Y 7/21/2020 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

UN F 25 NC Y 2/10/2022 |SF18| SF18

UN F 23 Y 1/30/2022 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 65 VA Y 3/2/2022 |VR15| VR15

NL M 73 Y 10/4/1984 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 69 Y 3/15/1985 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA MAGN

NL M 68 NC Y 4/30/1986 |WARS| WARSAW WARS

NL F 62 NY Y 3/24/1990 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL M 49 NC Y 3/27/1992 |CFRK| CEDAR FORK

NL F 67 Y 10/8/1993 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL F 56 NC Y 4/11/1994 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

UN F 51 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PH2| PINK HILL-2 PH

NL U 43 Y 2/7/2022 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 71 NC Y 11/3/1997 |SMCA| SMITH/CABIN

NL F 68 NC Y 12/15/1997 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 84 NC Y 9/2/1999 |GLIS| GLISSON

NL F 67 Y 10/5/1981 |ROSE| ROSE HILL ROSE

NL F 41 NC Y 3/8/2000 |WARS| WARSAW WARS

NL F 73 Y 12/5/1978 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL M 74 NH Y 9/18/2000 |HALL| HALLSVILLE

NL F 40 NC Y 10/13/2000 |ROSE| ROSE HILL ROSE

NL M 61 Y 3/16/1990 |CHAR| CHARITY

NL M 57 NC Y 1/28/2002 |WARS| WARSAW WARS

NL F 75 Y 3/2/1978 |CHIN| CHINQUAPIN

NL M 64 NC Y 5/5/2003 |CFRK| CEDAR FORK

NL M 59 NC Y 12/12/2003 |WALL| WALLACE

UN M 72 NY Y 7/21/2020 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL M 43 NC Y 5/28/2004 |WALL| WALLACE TEAC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

SOUTHERN SHORES 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

3 1 1 3

3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

MAGNOLIA 3 4 4 9

WARSAW 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

PINK HILL 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

ROSE HILL 3 4 4 9

WARSAW 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

ROSE HILL 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WARSAW 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

TEACHEY 3 4 4 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

16

16

12 D3 D3 S3

14

1

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

16

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

14

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 SMIT SMITH S2

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

S3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3 LYMA LYMAN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3 LYMA LYMAN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2 POHL POTTERS HILL FIRE DISTRICT

S1

S2

SCHOOL #2 POHL POTTERS HILL FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 LYMA LYMAN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2 POHL POTTERS HILL FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3 NEFD NORTHEAST FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3 FOUN FOUNTAINTOWN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 LYMA LYMAN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 DUPN DUPLIN-PENDER FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

SOSH SOUTHERN SHORES 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAGN MAGNOLIA 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WARS WARSAW 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

PH PINK HILL 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROSE ROSE HILL 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WARS WARSAW 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROSE ROSE HILL 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WARS WARSAW 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

TEAC TEACHEY 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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N 1993 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1953 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1968 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 2003 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1959 |MATO| |MATO|

N 2003 |EL| |EL|

N 2003 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1951 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1965 |HAT| |HAT|

N 1960 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1954 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1956 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1947 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1942 |COL| |COL|

N 1949 |COL| |COL|

N 1991 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1992 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1995 |V| |V|

N 1995 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1949 |PB| |PB|

N 1965 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1992 |03| |03|

N 1997 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1999 |03| |03|

N 1957 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1949 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 1953 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1954 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1960 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1973 |CFRK| |CFRK|

N 1955 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1966 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1971 |PH2| |PH2|

N 1979 |FC| |FC|

N 1951 |SMCA| |SMCA|

N 1954 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 1938 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 1955 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1981 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1949 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1948 |HALL| |HALL|

N 1982 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1961 |CHAR| |CHAR|

N 1965 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1947 |CHIN| |CHIN|

N 1958 |CFRK| |CFRK|

N 1963 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1950 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1979 |WALL| |WALL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6946
6947
6948
6949
6950
6951
6952
6953
6954
6955
6956
6957
6958
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BK34169 BK000034169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30006885 A ACTIVE A2

BK34633 BK000034633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1082688 A ACTIVE AV

BK35163 BK000035163 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040801 A ACTIVE AP

BK36002 BK000036002 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30008718 A ACTIVE AP

BK36724 BK000036724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30009440 A ACTIVE AP

BK37490 BK000037490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30074814 A ACTIVE AV

BK38026 BK000038026 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 444028 A ACTIVE AP

BK38151 BK000038151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30011044 A ACTIVE AP

BK38914 BK000038914 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30011976 A ACTIVE AP

BK38953 BK000038953 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30012024 A ACTIVE AP

BK39054 BK000039054 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30012147 A ACTIVE AP

BK39607 BK000039607 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30012839 A ACTIVE A1

BK39696 BK000039696 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30027469 A ACTIVE AP

BK40598 BK000040598 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30014033 A ACTIVE A1

BK41545 BK000041545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30015158 A ACTIVE A1

BK42427 BK000042427 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040408 A ACTIVE AP

BK42456 BK000042456 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30016224 A ACTIVE AP

BK43405 BK000043405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30017455 A ACTIVE AP

BK44029 BK000044029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30018282 A ACTIVE AP

BK44146 BK000044146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30018431 A ACTIVE AP

BK45395 BK000045395 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106731 A ACTIVE AV

BK45569 BK000045569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040499 A ACTIVE AP

BK45583 BK000045583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30020299 A ACTIVE AP

BK45603 BK000045603 REP DEM REP to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30020325 A ACTIVE AP

BK45770 BK000045770 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30036099 A ACTIVE AP

BK46042 BK000046042 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040451 A ACTIVE AP

BK4629 BK000004629 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 4757 A ACTIVE AP

BK46484 BK000046484 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040806 A ACTIVE AP

BK47075 BK000047075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30038527 A ACTIVE AP

BK47169 BK000047169 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30022447 A ACTIVE AP

BK47213 BK000047213 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116047 A ACTIVE AV

BK47451 BK000047451 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30022812 A ACTIVE AP

BK47689 BK000047689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516872 A ACTIVE AP

BK48363 BK000048363 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30024071 A ACTIVE AP

BK48510 BK000048510 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 31 DUPLIN 30024504 A ACTIVE AP

BK48514 BK000048514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30024508 A ACTIVE A1

BK48640 BK000048640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 508079 A ACTIVE AP

BK48866 BK000048866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30040232 A ACTIVE AP

BK48870 BK000048870 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30024875 A ACTIVE AP

BK49116 BK000049116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1111952 A ACTIVE AV

BK49302 BK000049302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30025522 A ACTIVE AP

BK49324 BK000049324 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30025558 A ACTIVE AP

BK49533 BK000049533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30025903 A ACTIVE AP

BK49550 BK000049550 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30025931 A ACTIVE AP

BK49817 BK000049817 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30026279 A ACTIVE AP

BK50090 BK000050090 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30026715 A ACTIVE AP

BK5014 BK000005014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 5529 A ACTIVE AP

BK50247 BK000050247 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30036967 A ACTIVE AP

BK50643 BK000050643 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106591 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
6987
6988
6989
6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995
6996
6997
6998
6999
7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
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CONFIRMATION PENDING MOORE STEVON LADELL

VERIFIED MARTINEZ ROBERT ENRIQUE ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING TYNDALL ANGELA GWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR MARCIA ANDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY ELIZABETH BLAIR

VERIFIED CREECH CRYSTAL GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL KRISTIE BRINKLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS ZAHEERAH HANEFFA

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRISON ANNA BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING OATES CARMEN KORNEGAY

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS HEATHER MURRAY

UNVERIFIED BONNEVILLE JOEL DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING MALONE BRITTANY MOBLEY

UNVERIFIED ANDREWS ANN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED CATES KENNETH EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANCE JEREMY GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA SANDY CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL DANISHA JEANE ZENNOBIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PINEDA MARIBEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDISON DEMETRIUS JAMAAL

VERIFIED REYES VERONICA

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNOZ ELSIE KORINA

VERIFICATION PENDING KORNEGAY CAMERON THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE MEGAN BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DIANA MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER DONNA ENGLISH

VERIFICATION PENDING SOMERS ASHLEY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON JAMARO LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRERA KATHERINE XIOMARA

VERIFIED JACKSON EDUARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY AMERICA SCANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ AIED GARCIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH AUSTIN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMNER STEPHEN MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED THOMAS GEORGE BYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JASMINE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZARATE NIETO FREDI

VERIFICATION PENDING VALDEZ KENIA YUDY

VERIFIED WILSON ANTONIO DOSHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER-CANADY DORIS DIANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SALINAS HECTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER MITCHELL BRADLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOBLEY CORY ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERS REGINA LANIER

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS HAILEY WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING FUSSELL DOROTHY CARR

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ-ESPINOZA DIANA KARINA

VERIFIED JUDY MELINDA BUCKNER

L M N O P Q
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
6987
6988
6989
6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995
6996
6997
6998
6999
7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
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360 N PINE ST   #E ROSE HILL NC 28458 360 N PINE ST

145  CHAPMAN ROYAL RD CLINTON NC 28328 145 CHAPMAN ROYAL RD

148  C C TURNER RD ALBERTSON NC 28508 148 C C TURNER RD

573  WORKS FARM RD WARSAW NC 28398 PO BOX 8

114  EAST MAIN ST FAISON NC 28341 114 EAST MAIN ST

607  FLEETWOOD ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 607 FLEETWOOD ST

5155  POTTERS HILL RD PINK HILL NC 28572 5155 POTTERS HILL RD

870 N NC 11 AND 903 HWY KENANSVILLE NC 28349 PO BOX 822

106  FUSSELL RD ROSE HILL NC 28458 221 STEVENS ST

802  BEAUTANCUS RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 802 BEAUTANCUS RD

269 N NC 11 AND 903 HWY KENANSVILLE NC 28349 269 N NC 11 AND 903 HWY

JR 126  STANFORD WILEY LN BEULAVILLE NC 28518 126 STANFORD WILEY LN

325  SECOND ST WALLACE NC 28466 325 SECOND ST

1201 S NC 111 HWY CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 1201 S NC 111 HWY

217 S CENTER ST WARSAW NC 28398 217 S CENTER ST

926  CHURCH RD PINK HILL NC 28572 926 CHURCH RD

240  HENRY MIDDLETON RD WARSAW NC 28398 240 HENRY MIDDLETON RD

303  PERRY RIVENBARK RD WARSAW NC 28398 303 PERRY RIVENBARK RD

115 W PARKER ST CALYPSO NC 28325 PO BOX 48

439  SEMINARY ST KENANSVILLE NC 28349 PO BOX 125

109  EXUM MILL LN GOLDSBORO NC 27534 109 EXUM MILL LN

1130  WARDS RD WALLACE NC 28466 1130 WARDS RD

548  BENNETTS BRIDGE RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 548 BENNETTS BRIDGE RD

479  WOODLAND CHURCH RD ALBERTSON NC 28508 479 WOODLAND CHURCH RD

8360 S NC 41 HWY WALLACE NC 28466 8360  S NC 41 HWY

315  TRAM RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 315 TRAM RD

4433 S NC 41 HWY WALLACE NC 28466 4433 S NC 41 HWY

413 E QUINN ST BEULAVILLE NC 28518 413 E QUINN ST

205  AZALEA ST ROSE HILL NC 28458 PO BOX 214

377  THURMAN HERRING RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 377 THURMAN HERRING RD

3091  BOYKIN BRIDGE RD CLINTON NC 28328 3091 BOYKIN BRIDGE RD

110  CORNERSTONE DR BEULAVILLE NC 28518 110 CORNERSTONE DR

109  HARDISON HILLS CT   #C JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 109 HARDISON HILLS CT # C

731  VEACHS MILL RD WARSAW NC 28398 731 VEACHS MILL RD

590  SANDRIDGE RD PINK HILL NC 28572 590 SANDRIDGE RD

704 W MAIN ST BEULAVILLE NC 28518 704 W MAIN ST

500  CHARLESTON LN   #507 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 500 CHARLESTON LN # 507

117  DOGWOOD DR MAGNOLIA NC 28453 117 DOGWOOD DR

128  PLANTATION DR WARSAW NC 28398 PO BOX 10

606  NICHOLSON ST CLINTON NC 28328 606 NICHOLSON ST

422  RIVER RD WALLACE NC 28466 422 RIVER RD

JR 259  ROBERT F HARGROVE RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 259 ROBERT F HARGROVE RD

1511  LANEFIELD RD WARSAW NC 28398 1511 LANEFIELD RD

2086  LIGHTWOOD BRIDGE RD WALLACE NC 28466 2086 LIGHTWOOD BRIDGE RD

463 N NC 41 HWY BEULAVILLE NC 28518 463 N NC 41 HWY

332  SUMNER RD PINK HILL NC 28572 PO BOX 539

170  LEGACY LAKES DR WALLACE NC 28466 170 LEGACY LAKES DR

103  BUTLER ST WALLACE NC 28466 713 WILMINGTON COURT APTS

347  FOREST KNOLLS RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 347 FOREST KNOLLS RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ROSE HILL NC 28458 9102713100 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9103053571 O

ALBERTSON NC 28508 9102897562 W

WARSAW NC 283980008 9102600651 W

FAISON NC 28341 9102900911 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199304212 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 W

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 9103750917 B

WALLACE NC 284661701 9102892146 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9196583254 W

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 9106041280 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9102983530 W

WALLACE NC 28466 2526433278 W

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9102985396 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9192220183 B

PINK HILL NC 28572 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9109350483 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9102714180 B

CALYPSO NC 283250048 9103722609 U

KENANSVILLE NC 283490125 9192718073 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9196483524 O

WALLACE NC 28466 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9192233818 W

ALBERTSON NC 28508 2522866546 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9104700718 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 2525652188 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102714005 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9105997143 W

ROSE HILL NC 284580214 9105523306 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 2525501490 O

CLINTON NC 28328 9108741173 O

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9105836788 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9195834171 O

WARSAW NC 28398 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102842432 B

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9103059838 O

MAGNOLIA NC 284530010 9102606353 W

CLINTON NC 28328 B

WALLACE NC 28466 9102713267 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9106052417 O

WARSAW NC 28398 9102902108 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102852626 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9102904221 W

ROSE HILL NC 28458 9107148731 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102904036 W

LN WALLACE NC 28466 9102844156 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194577180 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
6987
6988
6989
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 NC Y 5/25/2004 |ROSE| ROSE HILL ROSE

HL M 38 NJ Y 1/10/2008 |CLSW| CLINTON  SOUTHWEST

UN F 52 NC Y 3/18/2022 |ALBE| ALBERTSON

UN F 53 NC Y 11/3/2004 |WARS| WARSAW

NL F 37 NC Y 11/2/2004 |FAIS| FAISON FAIS

NL F 39 NC Y 4/6/2016 |15| 15

NL F 41 NC Y 9/28/2016 |PH2| PINK HILL-2

NL F 45 NJ Y 2/13/2007 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

NL F 33 NC Y 11/8/2007 |ROCK| ROCKFISH

NL F 40 NC Y 12/4/2007 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL F 39 NC Y 1/4/2008 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

UN M 59 NC Y 3/27/2008 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL F 33 NC Y 8/27/2016 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

UN F 74 NC Y 7/29/2008 |CFRK| CEDAR FORK

NL M 53 NC Y 10/10/2008 |WARS| WARSAW WARS

NL U 32 Y 2/3/2022 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

HL F 32 CA Y 1/22/2009 |WARS| WARSAW

NL F 30 NY Y 4/28/2010 |WARS| WARSAW

HL F 42 CA Y 11/2/2010 |CALY| CALYPSO CALY

NL M 34 NC Y 2/8/2011 |KENA| KENANSVILLE KENA

HL F 28 NC Y 3/7/2022 |07| 07

NL U 31 Y 2/24/2022 |ROCK| ROCKFISH

NL M 28 NC Y 4/11/2012 |GLIS| GLISSON

UN F 29 NC Y 4/28/2012 |GLIS| GLISSON

NL F 69 NC Y 8/22/2020 |ROCK| ROCKFISH

NL M 32 NC Y 2/11/2022 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL F 56 NC Y 3/28/1984 |LOCK| LOCKLIN

UN F 30 NC Y 3/18/2022 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE BEUL

NL M 28 NC Y 11/3/2020 |ROSE| ROSE HILL ROSE

HL F 27 NC Y 1/14/2013 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

HL M 34 TX Y 2/22/2022 |CLSW| CLINTON  SOUTHWEST

NL F 28 NC Y 5/15/2013 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE BEUL

NL F 27 IL Y 3/30/2022 |NR02| NR02 JAX

UN M 26 NC Y 10/7/2014 |FAIS| FAISON

NL U 35 Y 3/29/2007 |SMCA| SMITH/CABIN

NL M 64 NC Y 6/28/1980 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE BEUL

UN F 26 NC Y 6/17/2021 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL M 25 NC Y 1/7/2022 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA MAGN

HL F 26 NC Y 5/20/2015 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

NL M 33 Y 9/24/2020 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

UN F 64 WI Y 11/9/2015 |WALL| WALLACE

HL M 28 FL Y 11/5/2015 |CALY| CALYPSO

NL M 32 NC Y 1/28/2016 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

NL M 25 VA Y 2/3/2016 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

UN F 64 NC Y 3/15/2016 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL F 25 NC Y 4/20/2016 |SMCA| SMITH/CABIN

NL F 79 NC Y 11/13/1973 |WALL| WALLACE

HL F 24 NC Y 10/7/2020 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL F 24 SC Y 2/21/2022 |23| 23

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

ROSE HILL 3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

FAISON 3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WARSAW 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

CALYPSO 3 4 4 9

KENANSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

BEULAVILLE 3 4 4 9

ROSE HILL 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

BEULAVILLE 3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

BEULAVILLE 3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

MAGNOLIA 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 1 WARD 1 3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
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YTD PC MASTER

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

12 D1 D1 S1

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

14

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 SMIT SMITH S2

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

15

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 SMIT SMITH S2

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
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6983
6984
6985
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6991
6992
6993
6994
6995
6996
6997
6998
6999
7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001841



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #6

S1

SCHOOL #1 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5 ROSE ROSEMARY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2 POHL POTTERS HILL FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 FOUN FOUNTAINTOWN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2 POHL POTTERS HILL FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #5 FRKL FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5 FRKL FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4 NEFD NORTHEAST FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #3 DUPN DUPLIN-PENDER FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1 CALY CALYPSO FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3 NEFD NORTHEAST FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH DIST #6

BB BC BD BE
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
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YTD PC MASTER

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
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6988
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YTD PC MASTER

ROSE ROSE HILL 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIS FAISON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WARS WARSAW 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

CALY CALYPSO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KENA KENANSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BEUL BEULAVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROSE ROSE HILL 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BEUL BEULAVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BEUL BEULAVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAGN MAGNOLIA 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1984 |CLSW| |CLSW|

N 1970 |ALBE| |ALBE|

N 1969 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1985 |FAIS| |FAIS|

N 1983 |15| |15|

N 1981 |PH2| |PH2|

N 1977 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1989 |ROCK| |ROCK|

N 1982 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1983 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1963 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1989 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1948 |CFRK| |CFRK|

N 1969 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1990 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1990 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1992 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1980 |CALY| |CALY|

N 1988 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1994 |07| |07|

N 1991 |ROCK| |ROCK|

N 1994 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 1993 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 1953 |ROCK| |ROCK|

N 1990 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1966 |LOCK| |LOCK|

N 1992 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1994 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1995 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1988 |CLSW| |CLSW|

N 1994 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1995 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1996 |FAIS| |FAIS|

N 1987 |SMCA| |SMCA|

N 1958 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1996 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1997 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1996 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1989 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1958 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1994 |CALY| |CALY|

N 1990 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1997 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 1958 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1997 |SMCA| |SMCA|

N 1943 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1998 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1998 |23| |23|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
6959
6960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6965
6966
6967
6968
6969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6985
6986
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YTD PC MASTER

BK51006 BK000051006 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30034783 A ACTIVE AP

BK51347 BK000051347 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30028535 A ACTIVE AP

BK52578 BK000052578 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30030463 A ACTIVE AP

BK52786 BK000052786 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040501 A ACTIVE AP

BK53060 BK000053060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30031135 A ACTIVE AP

BK53201 BK000053201 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30031339 A ACTIVE AP

BK53361 BK000053361 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30031614 A ACTIVE AP

BK53383 BK000053383 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515554 A ACTIVE AV

BK53660 BK000053660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30032035 A ACTIVE AP

BK54471 BK000054471 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115860 A ACTIVE AV

BK5452 BK000005452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 6352 A ACTIVE A1

BK54782 BK000054782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1110390 A ACTIVE AV

BK54885 BK000054885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040420 A ACTIVE AP

BK55151 BK000055151 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30034350 A ACTIVE AP

BK55688 BK000055688 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30035001 A ACTIVE AP

BK55965 BK000055965 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30035437 A ACTIVE AP

BK56313 BK000056313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30036045 A ACTIVE A1

BK56340 BK000056340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116041 A ACTIVE AV

BK56690 BK000056690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30036721 A ACTIVE AP

BK57465 BK000057465 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515912 A ACTIVE AV

BK57799 BK000057799 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30038329 A ACTIVE AP

BK57816 BK000057816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30038351 A ACTIVE AP

BK57911 BK000057911 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30039780 A ACTIVE AP

BK58074 BK000058074 REP DEM REP to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30038699 A ACTIVE A1

BK58257 BK000058257 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30038995 A ACTIVE AP

BK58277 BK000058277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30039027 A ACTIVE AP

BK58825 BK000058825 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30039964 A ACTIVE AP

BK58845 BK000058845 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30040004 A ACTIVE AP

BK58847 BK000058847 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040008 A ACTIVE AP

BK6034 BK000006034 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 7467 A ACTIVE AP

BK8255 BK000008255 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 11516 A ACTIVE A1

BK9205 BK000009205 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 13308 A ACTIVE AP

BL136127 BL000136127 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 133735 A ACTIVE AV

BL153142 BL000153142 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514284 A ACTIVE AV

BL172386 BL000172386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137131 A ACTIVE AV

BL225182 BL000225182 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 139536 A ACTIVE AP

BL243463 BL000243463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514926 A ACTIVE AV

BL244096 BL000244096 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457710 A ACTIVE AV

BL25992 BL000025992 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 133545 A ACTIVE AP

BL337435 BL000337435 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 158301 A ACTIVE AV

BL376190 BL000376190 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 49444 A ACTIVE AV

BL479400 BL000479400 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1111315 A ACTIVE AV

BL494566 BL000494566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186522 A ACTIVE AV

BL55733 BL000055733 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185630 A ACTIVE AV

BL96959 BL000096959 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 146720 A ACTIVE AV

BM19584 BM000019584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80499 A ACTIVE AP

BM30570 BM000030570 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 765156 A ACTIVE AP

BN187085 BN000187085 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514160 A ACTIVE AV

BN377238 BN000377238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 770636 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS CAITLIN PURYEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOWLES JOSEPH EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUSE CHRISTOPHER SHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEATH CHRISTOPHER BRADY

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWKIRK ERIC JOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEONARD ALEXIS NIJAH

VERIFICATION PENDING KORNEGAY GRIFFEN-JASE WAITLEY

VERIFIED WATSON JORDAN BROCK

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS ZANIYA LAQUIRIA ANN

VERIFIED GRAY FRANKLIN WINDEL

UNVERIFIED HALL FREDRIC CLAYTON

VERIFIED WILSON TEKEYA LAQUELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FUNES BONILLA ASHLEY MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER LOGAN ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING THIGPEN CAMERON DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOOMEY TAYLOR MICHELL

UNVERIFIED OWENS JAHAN LAVAR

VERIFIED SMITH TYRIC RONDALE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER JORDEN MARKEL

VERIFIED DUNCAN KRYSTAL FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER AMANDA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING VELAZQUEZ YULIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ ISABELLE

UNVERIFIED WHITFIELD AZARIA NI'JAH

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA DESSARY NAILEA CARDONA

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNE ALIYAH RACHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLTON EUNICE NEWKIRK

VERIFICATION PENDING HENRY JADEN ELIJAH DESHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR KEYSHAWN ANTWAUN

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGES BENNIE REGINALD

UNVERIFIED HARGROVE JUNE HANCHEY

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTER CYNTHIA MILLS

VERIFIED SEIDEL ROBERT RAYMOND

VERIFIED NEWBERN STEPHEN PAUL

VERIFIED KOONCE RANDY KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN TYLENA

VERIFIED PEAKS CHARISMA DENISE

VERIFIED HOWARD MARLON JERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS EVANS CLARENCE

VERIFIED CALDWELL LESLIE CORINNE

VERIFIED MARABLE DEBORAH WILLIAMS

VERIFIED AYCOCK JASON ROBERT

VERIFIED ALEXANDER EBONI EVANS

VERIFIED SPIVEY PATRICIA MILLER

VERIFIED COWARD DEXTER JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT JOHN MILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ROY OSCAR

VERIFIED TOUVELL LISA ANN

VERIFIED PRICE AUTUMN LEIGH
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135  KENS LN BEULAVILLE NC 28518 PO BOX 226

II 683  JACKSON STORE RD BEULAVILLE NC 28518 683 JACKSON STORE RD

161  GLENDALE VILLAGE LN WALLACE NC 28466 161 GLENDALE VILLAGE LN

178 N WILLIAMS RD KENANSVILLE NC 28349 178 N WILLIAMS RD

315 W CLEMENT ST WALLACE NC 28466 315 W CLEMENT ST

113  LARRY HOOKS LN MAGNOLIA NC 28453 113 LARRY HOOKS LN

2107  GARNER CHAPEL RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 2107 GARNER CHAPEL RD

100  CLEARWATER LN RICHLANDS NC 28574 100 CLEARWATER LN

118 W WESTBROOK ST WALLACE NC 28466 118 W WESTBROOK ST

515  BROWNS CHURCH RD CLINTON NC 28328 515 BROWNS CHURCH RD

184  ROCKFISH ESTATES LN WALLACE NC 28466 184 ROCKFISH ESTATES LN

990  HARGROVE RD CLINTON NC 28328 990 HARGROVE RD

183  JOHN RICH RD WARSAW NC 28398 183 JOHN RICH RD

848  OLD NC 903 HWY MAGNOLIA NC 28453 848 OLD NC 903 HWY

157 W WILLIAMSON RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 157 W WILLIAMSON RD

3676  FOUNTAINTOWN RD CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 3676 FOUNTAINTOWN RD

155  JACK DALE RD TEACHEY NC 28464 155 JACK DALE RD

428  SAMPSON ST CLINTON NC 28328 428 SAMPSON ST

1489  OLD CAMP RD ROSE HILL NC 28458 1489 OLD CAMP RD

365  HUFFMANTOWN RD   #13 RICHLANDS NC 28574 365 HUFFMANTOWN RD # 13

135  TITUS LN WALLACE NC 28466 135 TITUS LN

116  IRENE REYES LN MT OLIVE NC 28365 116 IRENE REYES LN

343  LYMAN RD BEULAVILLE NC 28518 343 LYMAN RD

1630  LANEFIELD RD WARSAW NC 28398 1630 LANEFIELD RD

1098  SARECTA RD KENANSVILLE NC 28349 1098 SARECTA RD

456 W MAIN ST MAGNOLIA NC 28453 456 W MAIN ST

1484  NASH JOHNSONS POND RD MAGNOLIA NC 28453 1484 NASH JOHNSONS POND RD

277  JESSE PEARSALL RD KENANSVILLE NC 28349 277 JESSE PEARSALL RD

4144 S NC 11 HWY WALLACE NC 28466 4144 S NC 11 HWY

1642  VEACHS MILL RD WARSAW NC 28398 1642 VEACHS MILL RD

936  WELLSTOWN RD TEACHEY NC 28464 936 WELLSTOWN RD

546 N NC 11 AND 903 HWY KENANSVILLE NC 28349 P O BOX 337

301 W LANDING DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 301 W LANDING DR

2311  NEW RIVER INLET RD NORTH TOPSAIL BEACHNC 28460 2311 NEW RIVER INLET RD

900  OLD FASHIONED WAY   #621 NEWPORT NC 28570 900 OLD FASHIONED WAY # 621

195  WARDS LN HAVELOCK NC 28532 195 WARDS LN

502  THYME CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 502 THYME CT

3400  COLEMAN DR   #1 KINSTON NC 28504 3400 COLEMAN DR # 1

JR 8616  POWELL DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 8616 POWELL DR

404  SHEPARD ST HAVELOCK NC 28532 404 SHEPARD ST

200  FRANKLIN LN MOYOCK NC 27958 PO BOX 543

507  CUTCHIN ST CLINTON NC 28328 507 CUTCHIN ST

606  WEST ST NEW BERN NC 28560 904 SPRINGDALE DR

1117  DEVONSHIRE DR NEW BERN NC 28562 1117 DEVONSHIRE DR

945  PINEY NECK RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 945 PINEY NECK RD

48  QUEENS WAY BATH NC 27808 PO BOX 225

1104  CHARLOTTE LN KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1104 CHARLOTTE LN

104  INLET CREEK DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 104 INLET CREEK DR

154  CREEFS RIDGE RD MANTEO NC 27954 154 CREEFS RIDGE RD
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BEULAVILLE NC 285180226 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9103857584 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102891800 W

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 9102963031 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102842864 B

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9102711180 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9197389305 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9102714849 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9104410286 B

CLINTON NC 28328 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102898851 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103796832 U

WARSAW NC 28398 O

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9104410114 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9197388339 W

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9106504009 W

TEACHEY NC 28464 9102713852 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9106274433 B

ROSE HILL NC 28458 3369375265 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9102148996 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9103752371 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9192220083 U

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9102843396 O

WARSAW NC 28398 9106317547 B

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 9104410390 O

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9105485826 B

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9104095095 B

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 9104419105 B

WALLACE NC 28466 9102600965 O

WARSAW NC 28398 9103057021 B

TEACHEY NC 28464 9102710374 W

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 9192254137 U

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28460 U

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526651302 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 B

KINSTON NC 28504 B

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526751067 W

MOYOCK NC 279580543 9196979312 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9106174481 U

DURHAM NC 277074729 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526311296 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522594598 B

BATH NC 278080225 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2525992440 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 U

MANTEO NC 27954 2526199934 W
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NL F 27 NC Y 1/29/2020 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL M 32 NC Y 11/3/2016 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL M 45 NC Y 2/15/2018 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL M 22 NC Y 2/25/2022 |HALL| HALLSVILLE

NL M 46 NC Y 7/18/2018 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

UN F 22 NC Y 8/24/2018 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

UN M 23 NC Y 10/5/2018 |GLIS| GLISSON

UN F 22 NC Y 3/4/2022 |CL10| CL10

NL F 22 NC Y 10/26/2018 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL M 68 Y 1/11/2022 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

NL M 66 NC Y 2/24/1984 |ROCK| ROCKFISH

UN U 21 Y 6/2/2020 |KEEN| KEENER

HL F 22 NC Y 2/7/2022 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

NL M 23 NC Y 2/5/2020 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

UN F 21 WY Y 4/17/2020 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 20 NC Y 8/19/2020 |CHAR| CHARITY

NL M 22 NC Y 2/22/2022 |CLCE| CLINTON  CENTRAL

NL F 22 NC Y 9/29/2020 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

NL F 26 NC Y 3/14/2022 |RL09| RL09

NL F 41 VA Y 1/14/2021 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

HL F 18 NC Y 1/21/2021 |GLIS| GLISSON

HL F 19 NC Y 3/12/2021 |BEUL| BEULAVILLE

NL F 20 NC Y 5/4/2021 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

HL F 19 NC Y 2/10/2021 |HALL| HALLSVILLE

NL F 19 NC Y 3/11/2021 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA MAGN

NL F 69 NC Y 11/15/2021 |ROSE| ROSE HILL

NL M 19 NC Y 11/23/2021 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

UN M 19 TX Y 11/23/2021 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL M 58 NC Y 1/1/1900 |FAIS| FAISON

NL F 64 NC Y 4/29/1980 |ROCK| ROCKFISH

NL F 72 Y 10/8/1973 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

UN U 60 WI Y 3/9/2021 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL U 62 Y 1/21/2022 |FS16| FS16 TB12

UN U 61 Y 2/6/2022 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2 NWPT

NL F 58 NC Y 8/15/2014 |19| HARLOWE

NL U 41 Y 2/11/2022 |HM05| HM05

UN M 41 Y 1/26/2022 |K9| KINSTON-9 KI

NL M 74 Y 2/16/2021 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 34 NC Y 1/29/2018 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 59 NC Y 2/24/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN U 34 Y 9/14/2020 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL U 46 Y 3/19/2022 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

UN F 83 NC Y 1/26/2022 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL M 65 NC Y 3/9/2016 |VE14| VAN-EP

UN M 59 NC Y 4/7/2022 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH BA

UN M 48 NC Y 12/6/2017 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN U 59 Y 1/18/2022 |FS16| FS16

NL F 36 NC Y 2/5/2020 |MATO| MANTEO
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3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 1 WARD 1 3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

MAGNOLIA 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 3 4 4 6

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 1 1 3

2 CLINTON 1 WARD 1 3 4 4

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

BATH 3 2 2 2

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

3 1 1 1
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4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

15

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 Y

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

15

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 SMIT SMITH S2

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

16

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

15

12 D3 D3 S3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 6 COMMISSION #6 6

1

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

79 SD8

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

16

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #5 DUPN DUPLIN-PENDER FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1 WAYL WAYLIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 CHIN CHINQUAPIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4 NEFD NORTHEAST FIRE DISTRICT

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5 ROSE ROSEMARY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5 TEAC TEACHEY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

S3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAGN MAGNOLIA 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB12 NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BA BATH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1995 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1990 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 1977 |WALL| |WALL|

N 2000 |HALL| |HALL|

N 1976 |WALL| |WALL|

N 2000 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1999 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 2000 |CL10| |CL10|

N 2000 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1954 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 1956 |ROCK| |ROCK|

N 2001 |KEEN| |KEEN|

N 2000 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 2002 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1999 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 2001 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 2002 |CHAR| |CHAR|

N 2000 |CLCE| |CLCE|

N 2000 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1996 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1981 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 2004 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 2003 |BEUL| |BEUL|

N 2002 |KENA| |KENA|

N 2003 |HALL| |HALL|

N 2003 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1953 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 2003 |KENA| |KENA|

N 2003 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1964 |FAIS| |FAIS|

N 1958 |ROCK| |ROCK|

N 1950 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1962 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1960 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1961 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 1981 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1981 |K9| |K9|

N 1948 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1988 |18| |18|

N 1963 |CH| |CH|

N 1988 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1976 |N1| |N1|

N 1939 |03| |03|

N 1957 |14| |14|

N 1963 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1974 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1963 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1986 |MATO| |MATO|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7008
7009
7010
7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7020
7021
7022
7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030
7031
7032
7033
7034
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
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BN427868 BN000427868 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514872 A ACTIVE AV

BN457001 BN000457001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 469190 A ACTIVE A1

BN457178 BN000457178 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30040542 A ACTIVE AP

BN462820 BN000462820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516630 A ACTIVE AP

BN464727 BN000464727 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463382 A ACTIVE AV

BN470582 BN000470582 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 171646 A ACTIVE AP

BN484312 BN000484312 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137391 A ACTIVE AV

BP27469 BP000027469 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 516905 A ACTIVE AP

BP36753 BP000036753 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 127831 A ACTIVE AV

BP36868 BP000036868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106532 A ACTIVE AV

BP56314 BP000056314 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 96 WAYNE 30104567 A ACTIVE AV

BP59059 BP000059059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463564 A ACTIVE AP

BP61614 BP000061614 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30212225 A ACTIVE AN

BP63884 BP000063884 REP DEM REP to DEM 69 PAMLICO 6463318 A ACTIVE AV

BR125050 BR000125050 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 432627 A ACTIVE AV

BR196956 BR000196956 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 75119 A ACTIVE AP

BR213718 BR000213718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185378 A ACTIVE AV

BR56976 BR000056976 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186876 A ACTIVE AP

BR90459 BR000090459 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1105436 A ACTIVE AV

BT13284 BT000013284 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 458204 A ACTIVE AP

BW16147 BW000016147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106282 A ACTIVE AV

BW19566 BW000019566 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137047 A ACTIVE AV

BW27607 BW000027607 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 16 CARTERET 121867 A ACTIVE AV

BW32337 BW000032337 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 183927 A ACTIVE AP

BX15158 BX000015158 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106277 A ACTIVE AV

BX19479 BX000019479 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 458245 A ACTIVE AP

BX22701 BX000022701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457956 A ACTIVE AV

BX24697 BX000024697 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457920 A ACTIVE AV

BY277314 BY000277314 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 106799 A ACTIVE AV

BY326192 BY000326192 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 118993 A ACTIVE AV

BY327799 BY000327799 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137435 A ACTIVE AV

BY434124 BY000434124 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137097 A ACTIVE AV

BY451425 BY000451425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040454 A ACTIVE AP

BY507396 BY000507396 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116131 A ACTIVE AV

BY53509 BY000053509 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137404 A ACTIVE AV

BY555324 BY000555324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 136810 A ACTIVE AV

BY612638 BY000612638 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 475835 A ACTIVE AV

BY680620 BY000680620 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 516898 A ACTIVE AP

BY684490 BY000684490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516782 A ACTIVE AP

BY713839 BY000713839 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 496940 A ACTIVE AV

BY748751 BY000748751 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186736 A ACTIVE AP

BY770801 BY000770801 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516624 A ACTIVE AP

BZ50072 BZ000050072 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 173160 A ACTIVE AV

BZ52818 BZ000052818 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30096919 A ACTIVE A1

BZ55857 BZ000055857 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30211844 A ACTIVE AP

BZ60729 BZ000060729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 28 DARE 776985 A ACTIVE AV

BZ71709 BZ000071709 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 516645 A ACTIVE AP

CA102784 CA000102784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80487 A ACTIVE AP

CA124538 CA000124538 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116043 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
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VERIFIED HARDIN ROBERT THOMAS

UNVERIFIED ONEAL BRITTANY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODMAN SHERIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LUAMBA MARQUISA GABRIELL

VERIFIED LIPTON PETER HANSCHE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOTS ANNA GABRIELLE

VERIFIED BOWMAN JOSEPH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDLE BARHAM CLYDIE ANN

VERIFIED ETTERS RICHARD JAMES

VERIFIED ALSTON CARLOS JAROD

VERIFIED TAVAREZ MARI

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL JENNIFER EVELYN

UNVERIFIED NEW ELKS ROY WAYNE

VERIFIED MCPHERREN MARIE EILEEN

VERIFIED SMOTHERMAN AIMEE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEGWOOD CASSANDRA DESHAWN EUGENIA

VERIFIED AYERS AUDREY REY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ALLEN RICHARD

VERIFIED RIMMER VICKIE CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CLINE JASMINE JIANG

VERIFIED DEBURKARTE DANA LYNN

VERIFIED PURVIS WILLIAM GEORGE

VERIFIED PRIVETTE DONNA CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUMPHRIES ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED KING KARL EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON BRANDY BULLOCK

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RICHARD C

VERIFIED HEATH ROGER CLEVELAND

VERIFIED DICKINSON TRAVIS RAY

VERIFIED DIGBY JOSEPH DONALD

VERIFIED BROWN SUSAN KASEK

VERIFIED GODFREY WILLIAM SHANNON

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKETT CLARA TERRELL

VERIFIED BASS EMILY SMITH

VERIFIED WHITAKER PAMELA JO

VERIFIED EWELL GARY EARL

VERIFIED BALL MELISSA SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MIKAYLA RENA

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN BYRON JAMAAL

VERIFIED BLACKWOOD GAIL SPARROW

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGSTON MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING O'BRIEN MORGAN RUTH

VERIFIED TILLEY RICHARD ALAN

UNVERIFIED HAWKINS MARY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEXANDER WILLIAM NICHOLAS

VERIFIED DENNIS HEATHER NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING THORPE JE'NEN DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPP JESSECA STEPHANIE

VERIFIED BUTLER DALTON ALLEN

L M N O P Q
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703  JIM BLAKE RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 703 JIM BLAKE RD

302  MURPHY DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 302 MURPHY DR

783  JAMES RD WALLACE NC 28466 783 JAMES RD

7308  PUCKETT DR CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 7308 PUCKETT DR

588  MAIN ST ALLIANCE ST BAYBORO NC 28515 588 MAIN ST ALLIANCE ST

111  GLADIOLA DR NEW BERN NC 28562 111 GLADIOLA DR

JR 1646  NEW BERN ST NEWPORT NC 28570 1646 NEW BERN ST

836  OLD FOLKSTONE RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 836 OLD FOLKSTONE RD

417  IPOCK ST VANCEBORO NC 28586 417 IPOCK ST

108  CHERYL DR DUDLEY NC 28333 108 CHERYL DR

2710  LANGSTON DR   #420 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2710 LANGSTON DR # 420

82  FIFTH ST VANDEMERE NC 28587 82 FIFTH ST

5251 S NC 43 GREENVILLE NC 27858 5251 S NC 43

27  SUNSHINE DR ARAPAHOE NC 28510 27 SUNSHINE DR

226  MAIDSTONE DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 226 MAIDSTONE DR

711  GLADDEN ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 711 GLADDEN ST

1307  HUNTERS RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1307 HUNTERS RD

806  CONTENTNEA AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 806 CONTENTNEA AVE

7949  AUTRY MILL RD DUNN NC 28334 7949 AUTRY MILL RD

712  AIRPORT RD KINSTON NC 28504 712 AIRPORT RD

506  OXFORD BLVD   #207 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 506 OXFORD BLVD # 207

JR 1506  MAINSAIL RD MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1506 MAINSAIL RD

308  MILLER DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 308 MILLER DR

1809  HIGH ST NEW BERN NC 28560 1809 HIGH ST

1727  HOOD SWAMP RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 1727 HOOD SWAMP RD

3255  DOUG DR KINSTON NC 28504 3255 DOUG DR

511  LARKSPUR RD KINSTON NC 28501 511 LARKSPUR RD

4634  CINDY LN   #B KINSTON NC 28504 4634 CINDY LN # B

JR 2005  JERSEY ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2005 JERSEY ST

3600  CAMELOT DR NEW BERN NC 28560 3600 CAMELOT DR

301  LEJEUNE RD CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 301 LEJEUNE RD

116  WILLOW RD PINE KNOLL SHORES NC 28512 116 WILLOW RD

869  DEEP BOTTOM RD WALLACE NC 28466 869 DEEP BOTTOM RD

541  UNION GROVE CHURCH RD DUNN NC 28334 PO BOX 462

108  JAMES DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 PO BOX 4356

309  BROOK LN NEWPORT NC 28570 309 BROOK LN

213  NATALIE LN HUBERT NC 28539 213 NATALIE LN

326  CAVANAUGHTOWN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 326 CAVANAUGHTOWN RD

712  KATHRYN AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 712 KATHRYN AVE

124  BRENT AVE HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 124 BRENT AVE

4315  ACADEMIC DR   #34 NEW BERN NC 28562 4315 ACADEMIC DR # 34

1210  GERALD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4203 HEWITT ST

337  EISSEL ST NEW BERN NC 28562 337 EISSEL ST

2710  LANGSTON DR   #210 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2710 LANGSTON DR # 210

5808  IVAN DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 5808 IVAN DR

891  EMELINE LN   #A KITTY HAWK NC 27949 PO BOX 37

551  HOLLY RIDGE RD HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 551 HOLLY RIDGE RD

1001  MIXON CREEK DR BATH NC 27808 1001 MIXON CREEK DR

420  RIDGE LN AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 420 RIDGE LN

R S T U V W
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JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 5405984988 W

WALLACE NC 28466 W

CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 3368654701 B

BAYBORO NC 28515 6024021481 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 3365016728 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 3364076803 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9194410906 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 9199317220 U

DUDLEY NC 28333 9195766030 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193441696 M

VANDEMERE NC 28587 9198123331 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9192108752 W

ARAPAHOE NC 28510 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 7602179335 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 7046740167 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9999999999 W

DUNN NC 28334 9999999999 W

KINSTON NC 28504 A

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 U

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 U

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 9194222127 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2522538323 P

KINSTON NC 28504 2525607133 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3369124465 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2525606491 W

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 U

PINE KNOLL SHORES NC 28512 U

WALLACE NC 28466 3365583979 B

DUNN NC 283350462 U

EMERALD ISLE NC 285944356 3366016930 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 W

HUBERT NC 28539 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 3154391266 M

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3363248531 B

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 3366393138 W

APT 8G GREENSBORO NC 274072058 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 6312762144 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9843057403 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525785431 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 2525784499 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

BATH NC 27808 B

AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 9106708694 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL U 32 Y 2/10/2022 |CR07| CR07

NL F 33 NC Y 10/12/2018 |VR15| VR15

NL U 63 Y 3/3/2022 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

UN F 26 NC Y 3/21/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN M 76 NY Y 1/7/2022 |1ALA| ALLIANCE 1AL

NL F 26 NC Y 2/29/2020 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

UN M 40 NC Y 3/3/2022 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

UN F 64 NC Y 3/31/2022 |FS16| FS16

NL U 50 PA Y 4/25/2012 |VE14| VAN-EP VANC

NL M 41 NC Y 2/16/2022 |28| 28

HL F 72 OC Y 8/4/2021 |22| 22 GBO

UN F 65 IN Y 4/1/2022 |4VMA| VANDEMERE 4VM

NL M 73 NC Y 4/8/2022 |0601| CHICOD

NL U 74 Y 12/2/2021 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

NL F 40 FL Y 7/31/2015 |RL09| RL09 RL01

NL F 30 SC Y 2/19/2020 |PSJW3| P S JONES-WASH W3 WA

NL M 30 NY Y 1/18/2022 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN M 65 WV Y 4/6/2022 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 63 NC Y 7/17/2018 |MING| MINGO

UN F 24 Y 3/29/2022 |K9| KINSTON-9 KI

UN U 64 Y 1/21/2022 |12| 12 GBO

UN U 56 Y 1/26/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL F 60 NC Y 2/20/2019 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL U 43 Y 10/3/2021 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN M 61 Y 1/20/2022 |07| 07

UN U 39 Y 4/6/2022 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 50 OC Y 12/15/2021 |K6| KINSTON-6 KI

NL M 73 NC Y 2/28/2022 |FC| FALLING CREEK KI

NL M 59 Y 5/11/2015 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 42 CA Y 2/10/2010 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

UN U 53 Y 3/10/2022 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

UN U 50 Y 2/2/2022 |ISPK| INDIAN BEACH/SALTER PATH/PINE KNOLLPKNL

NL F 51 NC Y 2/14/2022 |CYCK| CYPRESS CREEK

UN F 34 Y 3/12/2022 |MING| MINGO

UN F 66 NC Y 3/4/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL U 59 Y 1/1/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

UN F 54 NJ Y 7/23/2019 |HU20| HU20

NL F 25 NC N 3/31/2022 |RL09| RL09

UN M 43 FL Y 3/28/2022 |WN04| WN04 JAX

UN F 65 Y 10/3/2020 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 20 NC Y 3/25/2022 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 22 FL Y 3/21/2022 |CR07| CR07

NL M 52 NY Y 6/11/2020 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 67 VA Y 8/13/2020 |22| 22 GBO

NL M 70 NC Y 3/25/2022 |0601| CHICOD C

UN U 31 Y 1/3/2022 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

UN U 60 Y 3/22/2022 |HR17| HR17

NL F 46 NJ Y 4/5/2022 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

UN M 27 NC Y 2/22/2022 |CLEM| CLEMENT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

ALLIANCE 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

TOWN OF VANCEBORO 3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

VANDEMERE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 1

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

PINE KNOLL SHORES 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

3 4 4 9
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15

14

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

14

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

16

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

79 4TH 4TH COMMISSION 4TH

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

15

79 SD1

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

12 D3 D3 S3

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D2 D2 S2

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S3

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

15

15

16

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

15

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

16

79 SD8

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #3

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

4TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL 6

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL N

S3

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #5

S2

S5

S2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL N

BB BC BD BE
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SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1AL ALLIANCE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

VANC TOWN OF VANCEBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4VM VANDEMERE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKNL PINE KNOLL SHORES 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1990 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1989 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1959 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 1996 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1946 |1AL| |1AL|

N 1996 |N4| |N4|

N 1982 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1958 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1972 |14| |14|

N 1981 |28| |28|

N 1950 |22| |22|

N 1957 |4VM| |4VM|

N 1949 |0601| |0601|

N 1948 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1982 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1992 |PSJW3| |PSJW3|

N 1992 |N6| |N6|

N 1957 |N5| |N5|

N 1959 |MING| |MING|

N 1998 |K9| |K9|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1966 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1962 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1979 |N5| |N5|

N 1961 |07| |07|

N 1983 |FC| |FC|

N 1972 |K6| |K6|

N 1949 |FC| |FC|

N 1963 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1980 |16| |16|

N 1969 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1972 |PKNL| |PKNL|

N 1971 |CYCK| |CYCK|

N 1988 |MING| |MING|

N 1956 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1963 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1968 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1997 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1979 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1957 |HR17| |HR17|

N 2002 |N6| |N6|

N 2000 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1970 |N4| |N4|

N 1955 |22| |22|

N 1952 |0601| |0601|

N 1991 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1962 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1976 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1995 |CLEM| |CLEM|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
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7078
7079
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7082
7083
7084
7085
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CA128282 CA000128282 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515302 A ACTIVE AV

CA143937 CA000143937 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116354 A ACTIVE AV

CA145146 CA000145146 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514565 A ACTIVE AV

CA61285 CA000061285 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1116513 A ACTIVE AP

CB57596 CB000057596 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 756888 A ACTIVE AP

CC116536 CC000116536 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 508447 A ACTIVE AV

CC146367 CC000146367 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457942 A ACTIVE AV

CC57431 CC000057431 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 53743 A ACTIVE AV

CC79399 CC000079399 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 386745 A ACTIVE AV

CD30162 CD000030162 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 777287 A ACTIVE AP

CD30508 CD000030508 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515769 A ACTIVE AV

CE34073 CE000034073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1110273 A ACTIVE AP

CE60384 CE000060384 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457731 A ACTIVE AV

CE60821 CE000060821 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457730 A ACTIVE AV

CF2803 CF000002803 UNA REP UNA to REP 48 HYDE 917 A ACTIVE AV

CF2981 CF000002981 DEM REP DEM to REP 48 HYDE 1150 A ACTIVE AV

CF3038 CF000003038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 48 HYDE 1234 A ACTIVE AV

CF3806 CF000003806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 48 HYDE 2175 A ACTIVE AP

CF3807 CF000003807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 48 HYDE 2176 A ACTIVE AV

CF3896 CF000003896 UNA REP UNA to REP 48 HYDE 9283 A ACTIVE AP

CF3897 CF000003897 UNA REP UNA to REP 48 HYDE 9284 A ACTIVE AP

CF4053 CF000004053 DEM REP DEM to REP 48 HYDE 2504 A ACTIVE AV

CF6337 CF000006337 DEM REP DEM to REP 48 HYDE 5428 A ACTIVE A2

CF6695 CF000006695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137918 A ACTIVE AP

CF6826 CF000006826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 48 HYDE 5917 A ACTIVE AV

CF8273 CF000008273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 48 HYDE 7750 A ACTIVE AP

CF8751 CF000008751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 80164 A ACTIVE AP

CG116862 CG000116862 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186882 A ACTIVE AP

CG142619 CG000142619 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106419 A ACTIVE AV

CG159337 CG000159337 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777283 A ACTIVE AV

CG178746 CG000178746 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 511694 A ACTIVE AP

CG182598 CG000182598 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514035 A ACTIVE AV

CH35850 CH000035850 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 451389 A ACTIVE AV

CH49127 CH000049127 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137327 A ACTIVE AV

CJ112887 CJ000112887 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30087070 A ACTIVE AV

CJ113773 CJ000113773 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186226 A ACTIVE AV

CJ116267 CJ000116267 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30107404 A ACTIVE AP

CJ119723 CJ000119723 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106291 A ACTIVE AV

CJ128420 CJ000128420 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30176296 A ACTIVE AV

CJ137533 CJ000137533 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457923 A ACTIVE AV

CJ139591 CJ000139591 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 513847 A ACTIVE AV

CJ148804 CJ000148804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 420154 A ACTIVE AV

CJ154666 CJ000154666 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30076774 A ACTIVE AV

CJ154842 CJ000154842 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116091 A ACTIVE AV

CJ161858 CJ000161858 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30095408 A ACTIVE AV

CJ165511 CJ000165511 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106445 A ACTIVE AV

CJ168815 CJ000168815 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 25 CRAVEN 186694 A ACTIVE AP

CJ169409 CJ000169409 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18394 A ACTIVE AV

CJ171073 CJ000171073 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 79585 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED WALTON MELISSA DANIELLE

VERIFIED PARKER MAXWELL TREVOR

VERIFIED STEVENS MISSY ERTONS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHARQUENO ANGELA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT ROBERT NICHOLAS

VERIFIED STAUTER TROY EUGENE

VERIFIED MARKLAND JACQUELYN KAYE

VERIFIED BULLOCK HEATHER CHURCH

VERIFIED BLANKENSHIP CHRISTOPHER TUSCANO

VERIFICATION PENDING PRUITT AMY JO

VERIFIED WILLOUGHBY JOHN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES THOMPSON ANGELITA

VERIFIED LOCASCIO BRYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LOCASCIO JACQUELINE MARIE

VERIFIED BERRY SANDY GARRISH

VERIFIED BALLANCE ASHLYN WILLIAMS

VERIFIED CAHOON TWYLIA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAHOON PATRICIA B

VERIFIED CAHOON RORY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRISH CARL ALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRISH JUDI STOTESBERRY

VERIFIED WEATHERLY GERALDINE GILL

CONFIRMATION PENDING MOORE WAYLAND THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DESIREE JETTA

VERIFIED FULLER WENDY GASKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK HARRY BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAHOON AUDRA COLLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ABBOTT DENISE MARILYN

VERIFIED MAYHEW JAMIE DAWN

VERIFIED MOORE JOAN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER ABBIE REEVES

VERIFIED HAYES DOUGLAS PAUL

VERIFIED CRAIG NICHOLE DANIELLE

VERIFIED PIERSON MARY SHARON

VERIFIED WARD RODNEY EUGENE

VERIFIED REID ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIEBENOW JUDY ANDREWS

VERIFIED KUANG WEIJIAN

VERIFIED SARAFINO JASON HAROLD

VERIFIED BULLOCK DONNELL WESLEY

VERIFIED MCCLURE MARCO RENORDES

VERIFIED GOODING EDWARD CARLTON

VERIFIED STANCIL MICHELLE DENISE

VERIFIED YARBRO KYLE FRANKLIN

VERIFIED BYRD MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED BLANTON MARGARET ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING COFFEY VIRGINIA PAIGE

VERIFIED COPELAND KOREY ROGER

VERIFICATION PENDING DARLING KYLE WAYNE

L M N O P Q
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118  BROADHURST RD   #686 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 118 BROADHURST RD # 686

617  AMAN DAIRY RD DUNN NC 28334 617 AMAN DAIRY RD

440  WORSLEY WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 440 WORSLEY WAY

239  OLD COTTON GIN RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 239 OLD COTTON GIN RD

101  TALL PINES CT KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 101 TALL PINES CT

615  STAGECOACH DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 615 STAGECOACH DR

3031  WALTER RAMSEY RD KINSTON NC 28501 3031 WALTER RAMSEY RD

509  CHARLOTTE ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 509 CHARLOTTE ST

302  PILCHERS BRANCH RD HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 302 PILCHERS BRANCH RD

4209 W SOUNDSIDE RD NAGS HEAD NC 27959 PO BOX 1927

224  DAIRYFARM RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 224 DAIRYFARM RD

2163  BUTLER ISLAND RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 2163 BUTLER ISLAND RD

1602  CRAWFORD ST KINSTON NC 28504 1602 CRAWFORD ST

1602  CRAWFORD ST KINSTON NC 28504 1602 CRAWFORD ST

3577  HODGES RD SCRANTON NC 27875 3577 HODGES RD

6785  NC HWY 94 FAIRFIELD NC 27826 6785 NC HWY 94

229  CHURCH ST FAIRFIELD NC 27826 229 CHURCH ST

1069  QUARTER RD SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 1069 QUARTER RD

878  QUARTER RD SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 878 QUARTER RD

916  NEW LAKE RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 916 NEW LAKE RD

916  NEW LAKE RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 916 NEW LAKE RD

259  SMITH RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 259 SMITH RD

34488  US HWY 264 ENGELHARD NC 27824 PO BOX 133

644  HWY 70 DAVIS DAVIS NC 28524 P O BOX 91

75  ELIZABETH LN OCRACOKE NC 27960 P O BOX 741

IV 3251  QUARTER RD SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 3251 QUARTER RD

711  SIMMONS ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 711 SIMMONS ST

2833  WEATHERSBY DR NEW BERN NC 28562 2833 WEATHERSBY DR

320  SETTLERS POINTE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 320 SETTLERS POINTE DR

117  FOUR SEASONS LN DUCK NC 27949 117 FOUR SEASONS LN

4086  LILJA CT MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 4086 LILJA CT

201  REMINGTON DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 201 REMINGTON DR

319  AQUAMARINE CIR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 319 AQUAMARINE CIR

103  PHILLIPS LANDING DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 103 PHILLIPS LANDING DR

107  OAKRIDGE DR DUDLEY NC 28333 107 OAKRIDGE DR

835  PELICAN DR NEW BERN NC 28560 835 PELICAN DR

339  HOPEWELL LN MT OLIVE NC 28365 339 HOPEWELL LN

108  GLASGOW LN LAGRANGE NC 28551 108 GLASGOW LN

9943  COUNTY HOME RD AYDEN NC 28513 9943 COUNTY HOME RD

JR 2378  INSTITUTE RD LA GRANGE NC 28551 2378 INSTITUTE RD

204  MURIFIELD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 204 MURIFIELD DR

801  THREE BRIDGES ESTATES CIR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 801 THREE BRIDGES ESTATES CIR

2509 E ELM ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2509 E ELM ST

6758  GREEN PATH RD DUNN NC 28334 6758 GREEN PATH RD

127  MUIRFIELD PL GOLDSBORO NC 27534 127 MUIRFIELD PL

100  TARHEEL DR MT OLIVE NC 28365 100 TARHEEL DR

236  WEBB BLVD HAVELOCK NC 28532 236 WEBB BLVD

110  RUN SWAMP RD CAMDEN NC 27921 110 RUN SWAMP RD

112  LAKEVIEW LN WASHINGTON NC 27889 112 LAKEVIEW LN

R S T U V W
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JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

DUNN NC 28334 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9842497690 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

KINSTON NC 28501 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9103814493 W

NAGS HEAD NC 279591927 2528625136 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 U

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105845544 O

KINSTON NC 28504 8105775272 W

KINSTON NC 28504 8105774906 W

SCRANTON NC 27875 2529452137 W

FAIRFIELD NC 27826 W

FAIRFIELD NC 27826 W

SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 2529447689 W

SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 2529437729 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 2529438148 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 2529438148 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 2529262143 W

ENGELHARD NC 27824 2525429729 W

DAVIS NC 28524 2525882266 W

OCRACOKE NC 27960 W

SWAN QUARTER NC 27885 2529210520 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 7048805503 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 W

DUCK NC 27949 4102596919 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9802231868 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8283429821 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9192529917 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9842771725 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 2526372007 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9199123116 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 7045303835 A

AYDEN NC 28513 2529171768 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 4347385035 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 8562755033 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9104675203 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194373834 B

DUNN NC 28334 9192080951 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9198799602 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2526617031 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W
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NL F 33 Y 2/25/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN M 29 Y 3/20/2022 |MING| MINGO

NL F 57 Y 1/31/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 43 NC Y 2/28/2022 |MING| MINGO

UN M 38 NC Y 10/4/2013 |COL| COLINGTON

NL M 44 Y 6/30/2021 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL U 60 Y 3/10/2022 |C| CONTENTNEA

NL F 48 NC Y 5/14/2009 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL M 41 NC Y 10/31/2008 |FS16| FS16

UN F 34 WV Y 2/23/2022 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN U 42 Y 3/10/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

HL F 52 TX Y 4/13/2020 |ROSE| ROSEBORO

NL M 61 MI Y 1/31/2022 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL F 59 MI Y 1/31/2022 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL F 50 NC Y 3/9/1992 |SLAD| SLADESVILLE

NL F 65 NC Y 8/28/1986 |FF| FAIRFIELD

NL F 60 NC Y 9/4/1986 |FF| FAIRFIELD

NL F 89 NC N 4/12/1968 |SQ| SWAN QUARTER

NL M 66 NC Y 4/3/1978 |SQ| SWAN QUARTER

NL M 64 NC Y 3/28/2022 |BM| BURGESS MILL

NL F 57 NC N 3/28/2022 |BM| BURGESS MILL

NL F 62 MO Y 10/5/1992 |BM| BURGESS MILL

NL M 68 FL N 2/25/2002 |ENG| ENGELHARD

NL F 36 OH Y 4/7/2022 |DASW| DAVIS/STACY/WILLISTON

NL F 43 NC Y 9/27/2004 |OCK| OCRACOKE

NL M 45 OH Y 4/1/2014 |SQ| SWAN QUARTER

NL F 22 NC Y 3/14/2022 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL F 58 FL Y 4/7/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN F 45 Y 2/4/2022 |02| 02

UN F 62 MA Y 2/22/2022 |DUCK| DUCK DUCK

UN F 22 GA Y 11/2/2021 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN M 29 Y 1/12/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 39 FL Y 11/4/2016 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 65 NC Y 2/24/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4

NL M 57 NJ Y 10/12/2018 |28| 28

NL M 84 NJ Y 3/16/2022 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 74 NC Y 3/31/2022 |28| 28

UN M 45 OC Y 1/24/2022 |14| 14

NL M 39 NJ Y 12/5/2018 |1301| SWIFT CREEK

NL M 31 NC Y 3/7/2022 |I| INSTITUTE

NL M 43 GA Y 1/5/2022 |VR15| VR15

NL M 60 NC Y 6/21/2013 |CR07| CR07

NL F 44 NC Y 9/1/2016 |22| 22 GBO

NL M 37 TX Y 3/4/2022 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL U 26 Y 3/27/2020 |14| 14 WCR

NL F 71 NC Y 2/8/2022 |28| 28

NL F 25 NC Y 3/23/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

UN M 53 IL Y 1/11/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN M 51 Y 11/1/2021 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 1 1 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 4 4 6

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 1

3 2 2 1

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

DUCK 3 1 1 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 03A 03A 5

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 12

WALNUT CREEK 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 1 1 3

3 2 2 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
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14

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

14

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

15

12 D5 D5 S5

79 SD6

16

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

14

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D3 D3 S3

79 D1 COMMISSION #1

79 D2 COMMISSION #2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2

79 D4 COMMISSION #4

79 D4 COMMISSION #4

79 D1 COMMISSION #1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1

79 D5 COMMISSION #5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

79 D3 COMMISSION #3

79 D4 COMMISSION #4

79 SD6

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

14

15

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

4 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D3 D3 S3

14

15

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

79 SD8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
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SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #2

S5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL N

S3

S3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL 6

S3

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL N

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #8

BB BC BD BE
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
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SQ SQ

SQ SQ

ENG ENG

OCK OCK

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
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JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUCK DUCK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WCR WALNUT CREEK 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
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N 1989 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1993 |MING| |MING|

N 1965 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1979 |MING| |MING|

N 1984 |COL| |COL|

N 1978 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1962 |C| |C|

N 1974 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1981 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1988 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1980 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1970 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1961 |K4| |K4|

N 1963 |K4| |K4|

N 1972 |SLAD| |SLAD|

N 1957 |FF| |FF|

N 1962 |FF| |FF|

N 1933 |SQ| |SQ|

N 1956 |SQ| |SQ|

N 1958 |BM| |BM|

N 1965 |BM| |BM|

N 1960 |BM| |BM|

N 1954 |ENG| |ENG|

N 1986 |DAVI| |DAVI|

N 1979 |OCK| |OCK|

N 1977 |SQ| |SQ|

N 2000 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1964 |23| |23|

N 1977 |02| |02|

N 1960 |DUCK| |DUCK|

N 2000 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1993 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1983 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1957 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1965 |28| |28|

N 1938 |20| |20|

N 1948 |28| |28|

N 1977 |14| |14|

N 1983 |1301| |1301|

N 1991 |I| |I|

N 1979 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1962 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1978 |22| |22|

N 1985 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1996 |14| |14|

N 1951 |28| |28|

N 1997 |18| |18|

N 1969 |CH| |CH|

N 1971 |WDPD| |WDPD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154
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CJ17873 CJ000017873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 115641 A ACTIVE AP

CJ182655 CJ000182655 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514061 A ACTIVE AP

CJ192692 CJ000192692 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106487 A ACTIVE AV

CJ202697 CJ000202697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 134388 A ACTIVE AV

CJ203501 CJ000203501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106799 A ACTIVE AV

CJ216107 CJ000216107 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136961 A ACTIVE AV

CJ29848 CJ000029848 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515405 A ACTIVE AV

CJ42038 CJ000042038 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 13943 A ACTIVE AV

CJ43377 CJ000043377 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515024 A ACTIVE AV

CJ68988 CJ000068988 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136993 A ACTIVE AV

CJ69828 CJ000069828 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136986 A ACTIVE AV

CJ75034 CJ000075034 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 514791 A ACTIVE AV

CJ75037 CJ000075037 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136990 A ACTIVE AP

CJ86697 CJ000086697 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30103974 A ACTIVE AV

CJ91217 CJ000091217 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 478652 A ACTIVE AV

CJ95066 CJ000095066 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 134749 A ACTIVE AP

CJ95994 CJ000095994 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115956 A ACTIVE AV

CJ97468 CJ000097468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212062 A ACTIVE AP

CJ97680 CJ000097680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 107575 A ACTIVE AV

CJ97707 CJ000097707 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457773 A ACTIVE AV

CK10309 CK000010309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 15294 A ACTIVE A1

CK11227 CK000011227 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 363801 A ACTIVE AP

CK11463 CK000011463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 10662 A ACTIVE AV

CK11793 CK000011793 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19469 A ACTIVE AV

CK11891 CK000011891 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 361307 A ACTIVE AP

CK12149 CK000012149 REP DEM REP to DEM 52 JONES 11348 A ACTIVE A1

CK12814 CK000012814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 52 JONES 19000 A ACTIVE A1

CK13624 CK000013624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 169165 A ACTIVE AV

CK13702 CK000013702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 13506 A ACTIVE AV

CK13782 CK000013782 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 52 JONES 13628 A ACTIVE AV

CK13873 CK000013873 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 13778 A ACTIVE AV

CK14172 CK000014172 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 14209 A ACTIVE AV

CK14322 CK000014322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 52 JONES 14438 A ACTIVE AV

CK14401 CK000014401 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 451974 A ACTIVE AP

CK14778 CK000014778 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 15151 A ACTIVE AV

CK15962 CK000015962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 17220 A ACTIVE A1

CK16181 CK000016181 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 17657 A ACTIVE AV

CK16410 CK000016410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 18052 A ACTIVE A1

CK16903 CK000016903 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19318 A ACTIVE AV

CK17037 CK000017037 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19269 A ACTIVE A1

CK17060 CK000017060 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19306 A ACTIVE AV

CK3371 CK000003371 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 1353 A ACTIVE AV

CK3523 CK000003523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 1508 A ACTIVE AV

CK3550 CK000003550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 1535 A ACTIVE AV

CK3612 CK000003612 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 1597 A ACTIVE AV

CK3616 CK000003616 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 1601 A ACTIVE AV

CK3625 CK000003625 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 1610 A ACTIVE AV

CK4250 CK000004250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 2246 A ACTIVE AV

CK4256 CK000004256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 2252 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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VERIFICATION PENDING CREECH TERESA DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS VIENNA NICOLE

VERIFIED MCCALL KERSTON TAYLOR

VERIFIED PITTS GRAHAM HARRISON MUGO

VERIFIED GOMEZ-GARCIA CRISTAL

VERIFIED NORRIS CAROLINE PARKER

VERIFIED ELAM DAVID LEN

VERIFIED KIRBY ANN HINES

VERIFIED BAGGS EVE ANNA

VERIFIED SIMS AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SIMS AARON PAUL

VERIFIED GARLAND BRUCE CLYDE

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSITER CHARLENE RAYNOR

VERIFIED STEPHENSON HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED ZACZEK JOHN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING BURTON BARBARA RUTH

VERIFIED BOLING AMANDA MAE BLANCHE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED LANCASTER DEBRA ANN

VERIFIED MITCHELL LOUIS REDD

UNVERIFIED MANN SHAMEKI ROSETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING BANKS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED BERG BENJAMIN LEE

VERIFIED CROMPTON SCOTT ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CLUKEY WILLIAM FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED MILLER DAVID JEROME

UNVERIFIED SPIVEY GARY LEE

VERIFIED HUFF JENNIFER LEIGH

VERIFIED HOLLIDAY YOLANDA CIERRA

VERIFIED MEADOWS FRED DOUGLAS

VERIFIED YANCEY CRAFTON CARLTON

VERIFIED MORRIS DANIEL RAY

VERIFIED BOOMER JALISA EVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG MARIAH RENEE

VERIFIED MCINTYRE CHARLES HOWARD

UNVERIFIED STRAYHORN GEORGE HENRY

VERIFIED SIMPSON ARTHUR LINDELL

UNVERIFIED BASDEN TYLER GEORGE

VERIFIED HEATH CHERIDAN

UNVERIFIED PIKE RILEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED HUDSON JUANITA LUCILLE

VERIFIED EUBANKS WILBUR FELTON

VERIFIED METTS GENEVA PIERCE

VERIFIED MOORE BETTY BLACKBURN

VERIFIED SMITH BRENDA BANKS

VERIFIED HEATH CHERYL SMITH

VERIFIED SMITH ODUS RAY

VERIFIED JONES CAROL RIGGS

VERIFIED JONES GERALD WILLIAM

L M N O P Q
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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108  DOLPHIN ST CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 108 DOLPHIN ST

106  FAIRWOOD CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 106 FAIRWOOD CT

222  BRANTWOOD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 222 BRANTWOOD DR

252  DILLS POINT RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 252 DILLS POINT RD

6283  WAYNE MEMORIAL DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 6283 WAYNE MEMORIAL DR

650  CEDAR POINT BLVD   #I-3 CEDAR POINT NC 28584 650 CEDAR POINT BLVD # I-3

206  BAYVIEW DR NORTH TOPSAIL BEACHNC 28460 206 BAYVIEW DR

264  WEST ROCK CREEK RD NEW BERN NC 28562 264 WEST ROCK CREEK RD

3670  FREEDOM WAY    #15 HUBERT NC 28539 PO BOX 91

1502  SHACKLEFORD ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1502 SHACKLEFORD ST

1502  SHACKLEFORD ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 PO BOX 3116

201  MADISON CT SWANSBORO NC 28584 201 MADISON CT

318  FAIRVIEW ST ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 318 FAIRVIEW ST

800  SHELLEY DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 800 SHELLEY DR

122  2ND AMENDMENT LN HUBERT NC 28539 PO BOX 294

211  NORFOLK DR NEWPORT NC 28570 211 NORFOLK DR

2605  BASSTOWN RD CLINTON NC 28328 2605 BASSTOWN RD

1968  TULL RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1968 TULL RD

200  SANDY SHORE LN CEDAR POINT NC 28584 200 SANDY SHORE LN

JR 1642  MURRAY CIR KINSTON NC 28501 1642 MURRAY CIR

781  TEN MILE FORK RD TRENTON NC 28585 781 TEN MILE FORK RD

1219  OLD 30 RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 1219 OLD 30 RD

5630  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 5630 NC HWY 41 W

112  RALPH BANKS RD TRENTON NC 28585 112 RALPH BANKS RD

JR 506  GREENBRIAR DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 506 GREENBRIAR DR

363  NC HWY 58  N TRENTON NC 28585 363 NC HWY 58 N

8954  US HWY 17 POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 8954 US HWY 17

707  RIVER RD NEW BERN NC 28562 707 RIVER RD

133  OAK GROVE RD POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 133 OAK GROVE RD

128  HILL RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 128 HILL RD

III 706  LAROQUE AVE MAYSVILLE NC 28555 PO BOX 873

119  HENDERSON RD TRENTON NC 28585 119 HENDERSON RD

96  JENKINS AVE MAYSVILLE NC 28555 96 JENKINS AVE

304  DE ANZA CT MAYSVILLE NC 28555 304 DE ANZA CT

3273  BURNEY TOWN RD KINSTON NC 28501 3273 BURNEY TOWN RD

108  STRAYHORN LN TRENTON NC 28585 PO BOX 532

5575  WHITE OAK RIVER RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 5575 WHITE OAK RIVER RD

1835  WYSE FORK RD TRENTON NC 28585 1835 WYSE FORK RD

4750  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 4750 NC HWY 41 W

214  WEYERHAEUSER RD TRENTON NC 28585 214 WEYERHAEUSER RD

1069  OLD NEW BERN RD TRENTON NC 28585 1069 OLD NEW BERN RD

1185  PLANTATION RD TRENTON NC 28585 1185 PLANTATION RD

5810  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 5810 NC HWY 41 W

113  RICHLANDS RD TRENTON NC 28585 113 RICHLANDS RD

308  RALPH BANKS RD TRENTON NC 28585 308 RALPH BANKS RD

4750  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 4750 NC HWY 41 W

JR 308  RALPH BANKS RD TRENTON NC 28585 308 RALPH BANKS RD

353  LEES CHAPEL RD POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 353 LEES CHAPEL RD

353  LEES CHAPEL RD POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 353 LEES CHAPEL RD

R S T U V W
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
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7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
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7195
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CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 9195245363 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9107591663 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 8283943003 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9197577575 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 2525446112 O

CEDAR POINT NC 28584 9199151237 W

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28460 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526372870 W

SWANSBORO NC 285840091 9194551124 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 U

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 285123116 U

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9192647111 W

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2523277256 W

HUBERT NC 285390294 9193973960 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 9196000676 W

CLINTON NC 28328 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

CEDAR POINT NC 28584 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2526260452 I

TRENTON NC 28585 2524971764 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9103811290 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9103761613 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102651108 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2524144184 B

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2526498313 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526707860 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2523365828 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9107432889 B

MAYSVILLE NC 285550873 2526707352 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2529333719 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9104679957 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 2526653686 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2523617251 W

TRENTON NC 28585 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 3175263085 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2525609059 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9103895100 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9105484426 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9193695869 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9103245006 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2523244042 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9103243341 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9103241025 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
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7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
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7171
7172
7173
7174
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7176
7177
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7179
7180
7181
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NL F 59 VA Y 6/12/2017 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

NL F 23 NJ Y 1/13/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |07| 07

NL M 21 NC Y 5/19/2021 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

HL F 21 NC Y 3/11/2022 |07| 07

NL F 19 NC Y 1/18/2022 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CDPT

NL M 67 Y 2/28/2022 |FS16| FS16 TB12

NL F 64 NC Y 4/7/2011 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

UN F 59 NC Y 2/16/2022 |SW19| SW19

UN U 51 Y 1/19/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

UN U 48 Y 1/19/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

UN M 70 NH Y 2/8/2022 |SW19| SW19

UN U 61 Y 1/19/2022 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

NL F 39 NC Y 6/9/2021 |06| 06 GBO

NL M 59 NY Y 7/31/2019 |HU20| HU20

UN F 71 TX Y 6/28/2021 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL U 42 Y 2/2/2022 |KEEN| KEENER

NL M 68 CA Y 3/31/2022 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 67 NC Y 8/24/2015 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT

UN M 63 NC Y 1/10/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN F 40 NC Y 1/31/2014 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 80 NC Y 11/7/2006 |NE22B| NE22B

UN U 37 NC Y 8/13/2004 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

UN M 45 CO Y 2/17/2022 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 37 NC Y 6/22/2006 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL M 73 NC Y 11/30/2005 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 68 NC Y 11/3/2020 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL U 31 Y 10/23/2019 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

NL F 31 GA Y 3/26/2010 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

UN M 67 N 5/11/2010 |P07| WHITE OAK

NL M 31 NC Y 11/16/2010 |P07| WHITE OAK M

NL M 49 IN Y 1/17/2012 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 30 NC Y 6/22/2012 |P07| WHITE OAK M

NL F 29 CA Y 11/8/2016 |MT24| MT24

NL M 65 DC Y 8/2/2013 |P02| CHINQUAPIN

NL M 39 NC N 4/2/2018 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 52 NC Y 1/10/2019 |P07| WHITE OAK

NL M 21 NC Y 5/29/2018 |P01| BEAVER CREEK

NL F 19 NC Y 2/1/2021 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

UN F 19 Y 9/3/2021 |P06| TUCKAHOE

NL F 55 NC Y 9/29/2021 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 88 NC Y 3/30/1968 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 66 NC N 4/7/1984 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 80 NC N 10/6/1980 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 76 NC Y 4/13/1968 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 53 NC N 10/28/1987 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 76 NC Y 4/13/1968 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 58 NC Y 4/6/1984 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL M 64 NC Y 9/26/1978 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 1

3 08B 8 4

CEDAR POINT 3 03B 03B 1

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 1

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

MAYSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

MAYSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

14

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

16

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

14

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

14

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 Y

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

15

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

14

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

14

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #6

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #4

S4

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

TU4 HARGETTS CROSS RD  FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CDPT CEDAR POINT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB12 NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

M MAYSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

M MAYSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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N 1963 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1999 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2001 |07| |07|

N 2001 |OTST| |OTST|

N 2001 |07| |07|

N 2003 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1955 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1958 |P04| |P04|

N 1963 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1971 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1974 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1952 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1961 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1983 |06| |06|

N 1963 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1951 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1980 |KEEN| |KEEN|

N 1954 |0601| |0601|

N 1955 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1959 |SW| |SW|

N 1982 |P05| |P05|

N 1942 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1985 |P03| |P03|

N 1977 |P03| |P03|

N 1985 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1949 |P05| |P05|

N 1954 |P04| |P04|

N 1991 |03| |03|

N 1991 |P04| |P04|

N 1955 |P07| |P07|

N 1991 |P07| |P07|

N 1973 |P05| |P05|

N 1992 |P07| |P07|

N 1993 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1957 |P02| |P02|

N 1983 |P05| |P05|

N 1970 |P07| |P07|

N 2001 |P01| |P01|

N 2003 |P03| |P03|

N 2003 |P06| |P06|

N 1967 |P05| |P05|

N 1934 |P03| |P03|

N 1956 |P03| |P03|

N 1942 |P03| |P03|

N 1946 |P03| |P03|

N 1969 |P03| |P03|

N 1946 |P03| |P03|

N 1964 |P04| |P04|

N 1958 |P04| |P04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
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CK4280 CK000004280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 2276 A ACTIVE A1

CK4864 CK000004864 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 2873 A ACTIVE AV

CK4996 CK000004996 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 3005 A ACTIVE AV

CK5083 CK000005083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 3096 A ACTIVE AV

CK5133 CK000005133 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 3148 A ACTIVE AV

CK5235 CK000005235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 3251 A ACTIVE AV

CK5236 CK000005236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 3252 A ACTIVE AV

CK5640 CK000005640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 3664 A ACTIVE AV

CK6027 CK000006027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 4054 A ACTIVE AV

CK6400 CK000006400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 4429 A ACTIVE AV

CK6545 CK000006545 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 4577 A ACTIVE AV

CK7033 CK000007033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 5071 A ACTIVE AV

CK7049 CK000007049 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 5087 A ACTIVE A1

CK7096 CK000007096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 5136 A ACTIVE AV

CK7214 CK000007214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 5257 A ACTIVE A1

CK7457 CK000007457 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 5505 A ACTIVE A1

CK7458 CK000007458 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 5506 A ACTIVE A1

CK7548 CK000007548 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 5596 A ACTIVE AV

CK8012 CK000008012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 6066 A ACTIVE A1

CK8031 CK000008031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 6085 A ACTIVE AV

CK8405 CK000008405 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 6830 A ACTIVE AV

CK9264 CK000009264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 8150 A ACTIVE AV

CK9510 CK000009510 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 8485 A ACTIVE AV

CK9521 CK000009521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 8514 A ACTIVE AV

CK9833 CK000009833 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 17330 A ACTIVE AV

CL28167 CL000028167 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137761 A ACTIVE AP

CL32667 CL000032667 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185905 A ACTIVE AV

CL44664 CL000044664 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 186155 A ACTIVE AV

CL51533 CL000051533 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515300 A ACTIVE AV

CM10300 CM000010300 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 10785 A ACTIVE AV

CM10785 CM000010785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 11456 A ACTIVE AP

CM11416 CM000011416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 177935 A ACTIVE AV

CM11426 CM000011426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 12320 A ACTIVE AV

CM12107 CM000012107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 13189 A ACTIVE AV

CM13153 CM000013153 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 14475 A ACTIVE AV

CM13375 CM000013375 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 14741 A ACTIVE AP

CM14266 CM000014266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 15864 A ACTIVE AV

CM14561 CM000014561 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137473 A ACTIVE AP

CM15880 CM000015880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 17867 A ACTIVE AV

CM15894 CM000015894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 17885 A ACTIVE AV

CM16115 CM000016115 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 18164 A ACTIVE A1

CM17015 CM000017015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 19301 A ACTIVE AP

CM17279 CM000017279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 19630 A ACTIVE AV

CM17297 CM000017297 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 19651 A ACTIVE AP

CM17600 CM000017600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 20047 A ACTIVE AV

CM18244 CM000018244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 20837 A ACTIVE AP

CM18255 CM000018255 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 20854 A ACTIVE AV

CM19532 CM000019532 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 22436 A ACTIVE AV

CM19979 CM000019979 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 23018 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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UNVERIFIED TOMLINSON STEPHANIE STEVENSON

VERIFIED BANKS GERALD ROSS

VERIFIED CHASE DONNA KAY

VERIFIED FOSCUE EDWIN MARK

VERIFIED MERCER DEANNA TATUM

VERIFIED HOWARD AUDREY JONES

VERIFIED HOWARD GARLAND STANLEY

VERIFIED WEST JAMES LEWIS

VERIFIED MILLER FRANKLIN LEE

VERIFIED BARFIELD LAURA JEAN BROWN

VERIFIED SPENCE NELLIE MAE

VERIFIED POWELL ANITA GAIL

UNVERIFIED FOY DIXIE SCOTT

VERIFIED HENDERSON SHERRILL W

UNVERIFIED BASDEN MICHELLE MOYE

UNVERIFIED DUNN ROBERT EUGENE

UNVERIFIED DUNN MARY EVELYN

VERIFIED HAMMOND BARBARA SUGG

UNVERIFIED BELLISSIMO DIANN STEVENSON

VERIFIED GRIFFIN FRANCES J

VERIFIED GRIFFIN LONNIE FELIX

VERIFIED LUPTON NANCY WILLIAMS

VERIFIED PIKE DAVID BRETT

VERIFIED GREEN AIMEE NICOLE

VERIFIED KING HOLLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LONDON WILLIAM LORD

VERIFIED RHODES HENRY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED HOWARD CLEVELAND

VERIFIED WILSON HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SHIVAR SHERWOOD WHALEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST LEIGH FITZGERALD

VERIFIED CROUELL HILDA GRACE

VERIFIED STAPLEFORD LIONEL

VERIFIED WOOD GERALLEEN DAVIS

VERIFIED BOYETTE GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING DAUGHETY CRAIG ALLEN

VERIFIED CROOM JAMES BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS JAN WALLER

VERIFIED KILPATRICK HAROLD GREGORY

VERIFIED KILPATRICK PEGGY WALLER

UNVERIFIED HERRING ANGELIA JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING MAREADY DELIA ANN

VERIFIED JONES GARY AVON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES REBECCA P

VERIFIED JONES YVONNE CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER DEBORAH KENNEDY

VERIFIED REECE SHELBY SMITH

VERIFIED SMITH ROGER CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING STANCIL JOAN KEARNEY

L M N O P Q
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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4466  TEN MILE FORK RD POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 4466 TEN MILE FORK RD

1044  TEN MILE FORK RD TRENTON NC 28585 1044 TEN MILE FORK RD

314  GREENTOWN RD TRENTON NC 28585 314 GREENTOWN RD

1816  TEN MILE FORK RD TRENTON NC 28585 1816 TEN MILE FORK RD

3628  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 3628 NC HWY 41 W

303  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 303 NC HWY 41 W

303  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 303 NC HWY 41 W

328  SMALL TOWN RD PINK HILL NC 28572 328 SMALL TOWN RD

4087  PLEASANT HILL RD PINK HILL NC 28572 4087 PLEASANT HILL RD

191  WYSE FORK RD TRENTON NC 28585 191 WYSE FORK RD

248  NC HWY 58 LOOP RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 248 NC HWY 58 LOOP RD

145  BAYDEN LN RICHLANDS NC 28574 145 BAYDEN LN

216  FOY LN TRENTON NC 28585 216 FOY LN

409  FOY ST POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 PO BOX 96

1835  WYSE FORK RD TRENTON NC 28585 1835 WYSE FORK RD

2818  NC HWY 58  S POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2818 NC HWY 58 S

2818  NC HWY 58  S POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2818 NC HWY 58 S

3154  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 3154 NC HWY 41 W

7110  US HWY 17 POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 7110 US HWY 17

1227  OLD COMFORT HWY TRENTON NC 28585 1227 OLD COMFORT HWY

JR 126  RIVER RD TRENTON NC 28585 126 RIVER RD

558  FOREST GLEN LN POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 558 FOREST GLEN LN

214  WEYERHAEUSER RD TRENTON NC 28585 214 WEYERHAEUSER RD

1109  HENDERSON RD TRENTON NC 28585 1109 HENDERSON RD

497  KINGFIELD RD TRENTON NC 28585 497 KINGFIELD RD

III 412  VIRGINIA AVE MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 412 VIRGINIA AVE

JR 306  CHANNEL RUN DR NEW BERN NC 28562 306 CHANNEL RUN DR

149  NEAL BLVD VANCEBORO NC 28586 149 NEAL BLVD

194  PINE HOLLOW RD HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 194 PINE HOLLOW RD

4862  EASON RD LA GRANGE NC 28551 4862 EASON RD

1702  CRAWFORD ST KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 1333

801  CAROLINA AVE   #3A NEW BERN NC 28562 801 CAROLINA AVE # 3A

1807  HAMPTON RD KINSTON NC 28504 1807 HAMPTON RD

205 W RAILROAD ST LA GRANGE NC 28551 205 W RAILROAD ST

346  TRINITY LN KINSTON NC 28504 346 TRINITY LN

2313  US HWY 70  E KINSTON NC 28501 2313 US HWY 70 E

4396  DAVIS HARDY RD KINSTON NC 28504 4396 DAVIS HARDY RD

132  POND DR ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 132 POND DR

3224  NC HWY 55  E KINSTON NC 28501 3224 NC HWY 55 E

3224  NC HWY 55  E KINSTON NC 28501 3224 NC HWY 55 E

4061  WILLIE MEASLEY RD LA GRANGE NC 28551 4061 WILLIE MEASLEY RD

4106  EASON RD LA GRANGE NC 28551 4106 EASON RD

1364  GREENE HAYNES RD KINSTON NC 28504 1364 GREENE HAYNES RD

2207  ROUSE RD   #A KINSTON NC 28504 2207 ROUSE RD # A

1364  GREENE HAYNES RD KINSTON NC 28504 1364 GREENE HAYNES RD

2080  TULLS MILL RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 PO BOX 95

1708  INSTITUTE RD KINSTON NC 28504 1708 INSTITUTE RD

281  JONESTOWN RD PINK HILL NC 28572 281 JONESTOWN RD

3181  FOX RUN CIR KINSTON NC 28504 3181 FOX RUN CIR

R S T U V W
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2522240907 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2526712646 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2526700118 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2526715567 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2522294840 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2524489691 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 2526713185 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 W

TRENTON NC 28585 0 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9103890016 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103245437 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2524483441 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2525717998 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2526714688 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2526714692 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2525210667 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2522241348 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2523611984 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2522293135 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9103245748 W

TRENTON NC 28585 2524481593 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9197185479 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 U

VANCEBORO NC 28586 9196102417 B

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 U

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525226650 W

KINSTON NC 285031333 2522588400 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526312730 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2525274000 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525663504 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525231849 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2529391100 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525694691 W

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 U

KINSTON NC 28501 2525235683 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2525235683 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525664596 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2529395575 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525271431 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525271431 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 2529395718 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 2525684830 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525222810 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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NL F 70 FL Y 4/2/1986 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

UN M 63 NC Y 3/21/1978 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 73 NC Y 4/5/1976 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 66 NC N 2/27/1974 |P05| TRENTON

UN F 60 NC Y 6/29/1995 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 4/3/1978 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 74 NC N 4/11/1970 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 53 NC Y 1/28/1988 |P06| TUCKAHOE

NL M 67 NC Y 4/6/1984 |P06| TUCKAHOE

NL F 53 NC Y 1/5/1996 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 71 NC Y 3/27/1978 |P07| WHITE OAK

NL F 60 NC Y 1/24/1990 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 66 NC Y 2/20/1990 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 58 NC Y 4/6/1990 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE P

NL F 50 NC Y 10/4/1990 |P01| BEAVER CREEK

NL M 77 NC Y 1/15/1992 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL F 76 NC N 1/15/1992 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL F 69 NC Y 4/1/1992 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 76 NC N 1/12/1994 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL F 91 NC Y 1/31/1994 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 67 NC Y 10/11/1996 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 4/29/1999 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL M 42 NC Y 2/14/2000 |P06| TUCKAHOE

NL F 46 NC Y 3/3/2000 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 42 NC Y 7/23/2018 |P05| TRENTON

NL M 65 MA Y 3/18/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

UN U 54 Y 2/22/2022 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

UN M 63 GA Y 3/10/2022 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

UN U 29 Y 2/27/2022 |HR17| HR17

NL M 75 NC Y 9/30/1968 |I| INSTITUTE

NL M 73 NC Y 6/22/1970 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL F 80 NC N 10/23/2020 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL M 94 NC Y 10/22/1960 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL F 84 NC Y 4/17/1965 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL M 80 NC Y 3/20/1965 |N| NEUSE

NL M 55 NC Y 11/1/1985 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 86 NC Y 5/5/1958 |T2| TRENT-2

UN U 74 Y 3/15/2022 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

NL M 80 NC Y 5/9/1964 |SH| SANDHILL

NL F 79 NC Y 9/17/1968 |SH| SANDHILL

NL F 82 NC Y 4/10/1968 |I| INSTITUTE

NL F 61 NC Y 3/7/1980 |I| INSTITUTE

NL M 73 NC Y 2/25/1972 |N| NEUSE

NL F 74 NC Y 2/29/1972 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL F 71 NC Y 2/25/1972 |N| NEUSE

NL F 69 NC Y 2/7/1984 |T1| TRENT-1

NL F 69 NC N 4/6/1972 |V| VANCE

NL M 71 NC Y 1/18/1984 |PH1| PINK HILL-1

NL F 73 NC Y 4/4/1972 |FC| FALLING CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

POLLOCKSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

16

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D3 D3 S3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D1 D1 S1

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TU4 HARGETTS CROSS RD  FIRE DISTRICT

TU4 HARGETTS CROSS RD  FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

MV5 MAYSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

TU4 HARGETTS CROSS RD  FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

S3

S3

SCHOOL #4

S3

S2

S1 CLWA

S4

S1

SCHOOL #4

S4

S4

S3

S3

S1 CLWA

S3

S1 CLWA

S1

S3

S1

S2

BB BC BD BE
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

P POLLOCKSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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N 1952 |P04| |P04|

N 1959 |P05| |P05|

N 1949 |P05| |P05|

N 1956 |P05| |P05|

N 1962 |P03| |P03|

N 1955 |P05| |P05|

N 1948 |P05| |P05|

N 1969 |P06| |P06|

N 1955 |P06| |P06|

N 1969 |P05| |P05|

N 1951 |P07| |P07|

N 1962 |P03| |P03|

N 1956 |P05| |P05|

N 1964 |P04| |P04|

N 1972 |P01| |P01|

N 1945 |P04| |P04|

N 1946 |P04| |P04|

N 1953 |P03| |P03|

N 1946 |P04| |P04|

N 1931 |P03| |P03|

N 1955 |P03| |P03|

N 1955 |P04| |P04|

N 1980 |P06| |P06|

N 1976 |P05| |P05|

N 1980 |P05| |P05|

N 1957 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1968 |05| |05|

N 1959 |13| |13|

N 1993 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1947 |I| |I|

N 1949 |K4| |K4|

N 1942 |N2| |N2|

N 1928 |K4| |K4|

N 1938 |MH| |MH|

N 1942 |N| |N|

N 1967 |SW| |SW|

N 1936 |T2| |T2|

N 1948 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1942 |SH| |SH|

N 1943 |SH| |SH|

N 1940 |I| |I|

N 1961 |I| |I|

N 1949 |N| |N|

N 1948 |K4| |K4|

N 1951 |N| |N|

N 1953 |T1| |T1|

N 1953 |V| |V|

N 1951 |PH1| |PH1|

N 1949 |FC| |FC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
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CM20682 CM000020682 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 441205 A ACTIVE AV

CM20689 CM000020689 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 441206 A ACTIVE AV

CM20841 CM000020841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 24069 A ACTIVE AV

CM20967 CM000020967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 24210 A ACTIVE AV

CM21237 CM000021237 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 24564 A ACTIVE AV

CM23256 CM000023256 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 26961 A ACTIVE AV

CM23387 CM000023387 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137156 A ACTIVE AV

CM23777 CM000023777 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 27563 A ACTIVE AP

CM23787 CM000023787 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 27574 A ACTIVE AV

CM25118 CM000025118 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 29059 A ACTIVE AP

CM25279 CM000025279 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 29251 A ACTIVE AV

CM25860 CM000025860 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 29897 A ACTIVE AV

CM2795 CM000002795 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 1003 A ACTIVE AV

CM29049 CM000029049 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 35253 A ACTIVE AV

CM29169 CM000029169 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 35486 A ACTIVE AV

CM29467 CM000029467 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 36010 A ACTIVE AP

CM31256 CM000031256 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 38983 A ACTIVE AV

CM31549 CM000031549 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 39448 A ACTIVE AV

CM33288 CM000033288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 43362 A ACTIVE AV

CM35816 CM000035816 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 442496 A ACTIVE AV

CM36061 CM000036061 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 47714 A ACTIVE AP

CM36184 CM000036184 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 47890 A ACTIVE AV

CM37779 CM000037779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 457869 A ACTIVE AV

CM3826 CM000003826 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 2310 A ACTIVE AV

CM38499 CM000038499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 51545 A ACTIVE AP

CM39845 CM000039845 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137351 A ACTIVE AV

CM40267 CM000040267 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 54262 A ACTIVE AV

CM41022 CM000041022 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30017518 A ACTIVE AP

CM41423 CM000041423 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185428 A ACTIVE AV

CM42098 CM000042098 REP UNA REP to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6461678 A ACTIVE AV

CM42462 CM000042462 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 455378 A ACTIVE AV

CM43496 CM000043496 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 59223 A ACTIVE AV

CM44311 CM000044311 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 60597 A ACTIVE AV

CM44775 CM000044775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 411886 A ACTIVE AV

CM46126 CM000046126 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106757 A ACTIVE AV

CM46674 CM000046674 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 413785 A ACTIVE AV

CM4792 CM000004792 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 3602 A ACTIVE AV

CM4804 CM000004804 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 3616 A ACTIVE AV

CM48054 CM000048054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 439503 A ACTIVE AV

CM48105 CM000048105 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209239 A ACTIVE AV

CM48596 CM000048596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 457747 A ACTIVE AV

CM49138 CM000049138 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19377 A ACTIVE AV

CM49332 CM000049332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30037805 A ACTIVE AV

CM51795 CM000051795 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 504287 A ACTIVE AV

CM54362 CM000054362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 421742 A ACTIVE A2

CM54487 CM000054487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 421897 A ACTIVE AV

CM5500 CM000005500 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457944 A ACTIVE AV

CM5533 CM000005533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 448317 A ACTIVE AV

CM55366 CM000055366 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 457799 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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VERIFIED VAUSE KENNETH DARDEN

VERIFIED VAUSE PATRICIA HINES

VERIFIED TYNDALL JERRY ALLEN

VERIFIED TYNDALL VYRA WHALEY

VERIFIED PHILLIPS SAMUEL GLENN

VERIFIED WHITLEY WILLIAM DOYLE

VERIFIED CASEY CATHY HILL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOYE ERNESTINE

VERIFIED TOLAR TAMMY HUMPHREY

VERIFICATION PENDING STALLINGS EVA MAE

VERIFIED TURNER PAMELA WALLACE

VERIFIED SUTTON ROBIN SMITH

VERIFIED PERRY ALLYSON PHILLIPS

VERIFIED ANTWINE LYNWOOD EARL

VERIFIED WHITLEY ALAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING YARBER GREGORY SCOTT

VERIFIED REDMOND LAQUITTA MICHELL

VERIFIED SUTTON SHIRLEY COLEMAN

VERIFIED TAFT SAMARA LATESHA SUTTON

VERIFIED FORDHAM CAROLYN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DONALDSON BRANDON ENGLEHART

VERIFIED MERVIN GLORIA JEAN

VERIFIED CRATCH CHARLES LYNWOOD

VERIFIED ELMORE BARBARA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITTAIN PEGGY ANN

VERIFIED LOVICK CHRISTINA ROSAS

VERIFIED BARWICK BRENDA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS JOSEPH SCOTT

VERIFIED JEANES LISA MCDONALD

VERIFIED GODWIN CAROLINE STILLWELL

VERIFIED BROOKINS KIM EVELYN MILLS

VERIFIED CALIGUIRE HEATH AARON

VERIFIED SANTANDER SENOVIO ACUNA

VERIFIED OLDS JENNIFER FRANCHELL

VERIFIED MILLER DALE WHARTON

VERIFIED KENNEDY CATHY HOWARD

VERIFIED FOSS JIMMIE CARR

VERIFIED FOSS LINDA SUTTON

VERIFIED MOORE ELLA CHANTE DEVONNE

VERIFIED BRYANT DARLENE MARIE

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARILYN CASSANDRA

VERIFIED IVES SAM BRYANT

VERIFIED MITCHELL WENDY MICHELE

VERIFIED BRINSON SHEILA DOTERENE

CONFIRMATION PENDING HADDOCK JAMES HENRY

VERIFIED PRESIDENT MARIA WASHINGTON

VERIFIED ROBERTSON CYNTHIA BLAKE

VERIFIED CROOM ANNIE ADAMS

VERIFIED HUGHES JENNIFER STROUD

L M N O P Q
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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1203  SUTTON DR KINSTON NC 28501 1203 SUTTON DR

1203  SUTTON DR KINSTON NC 28501 1203 SUTTON DR

307  P A NOBLES STORE RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 307 P A NOBLES STORE RD

307  P A NOBLES STORE RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 307 P A NOBLES STORE RD

2769  PICADILLY RD KINSTON NC 28504 2769 PICADILLY RD

JR 3264  DOUG DR KINSTON NC 28504 3264 DOUG DR

5425  EMERALD DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 5425 EMERALD DR

3504  CRESTWOOD DR KINSTON NC 28504 3504 CRESTWOOD DR

425  JESSIE T BRYAN RD KINSTON NC 28504 425 JESSIE T BRYAN RD

728  CENTRAL AVE KINSTON NC 28504 728 CENTRAL AVE

2011  LESLIE R STROUD RD KINSTON NC 28504 2011 LESLIE R STROUD RD

4899  ALDRIDGE STORE RD LA GRANGE NC 28551 4899 ALDRIDGE STORE RD

3993  BONNIE WALTERS RD LA GRANGE NC 28551 3993 BONNIE WALTERS RD

JR 1931  HOLLY RIDGE RD KINSTON NC 28504 1931 HOLLY RIDGE RD

2634  STOKES CIR KINSTON NC 28504 2634 STOKES CIR

583  HARDY BRIDGE RD KINSTON NC 28504 583 HARDY BRIDGE RD

7  CARVER COURTS    #C KINSTON NC 28501 7 CARVER COURTS # C

929  MCCASKILL DR KINSTON NC 28501 929 MCCASKILL DR

1937  DALY WALDROP RD KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 5361

2548  SAPPHIRE PL KINSTON NC 28504 2548 SAPPHIRE PL

1113 W LENOIR AVE KINSTON NC 28501 1113 W LENOIR AVE

807  DOCTORS DR   #F KINSTON NC 28501 807 DOCTORS DR # F

JR 804  WILLIAMS ST KINSTON NC 28501 804 WILLIAMS ST

200  PARK CIR PINK HILL NC 28572 200 PARK CIR

1245  NC HWY 903  N LA GRANGE NC 28551 1245 NC HWY 903 N

309  SILVER CREEK LANDING RD SWANSBORO NC 28584 PO BOX 1354

2922  CHERRY LN KINSTON NC 28504 2922 CHERRY LN

678 S NC 11 HWY MAGNOLIA NC 28453 678 S NC 11 HWY

324  PLANTATION DR NEW BERN NC 28562 324 PLANTATION DR

278  COMPASS POINT DR ORIENTAL NC 28571 278 COMPASS POINT DR

340  MARTHA DR KINSTON NC 28504 340 MARTHA DR

2547  OLD PLANTATION DR KINSTON NC 28504 2547 OLD PLANTATION DR

505  HINES AVE KINSTON NC 28504 505 HINES AVE

2030  WILL CUNNINGHAM RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 2030 WILL CUNNINGHAM RD

116  UKRAINE DR LAGRANGE NC 28551 116 UKRAINE DR

3530  OLD HWY 11 DEEP RUN NC 28525 PO BOX 6

415  LAKE PINES DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 415 LAKE PINES DR

415  LAKE PINES DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 415 LAKE PINES DR

2809  CHERRY LN KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 1343

6833  CHURCH ST GRIFTON NC 28530 6833 CHURCH ST

722  DOCTORS DR   #C KINSTON NC 28501 722 DOCTORS DR # C

III 2537  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 2537 NC HWY 41 W

1669  PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 1669 PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD

105  FOX LN HUBERT NC 28539 105 FOX LN

4633  NIGHTINGALE LN LA GRANGE NC 28551 4633 NIGHTINGALE LN

2903  WALNUT CIR KINSTON NC 28504 2903 WALNUT CIR

2016  LESLIE R STROUD RD KINSTON NC 28504 2016 LESLIE R STROUD RD

502┬╜  HARDING AVE KINSTON NC 28501 502 ┬╜ HARDING AVE

1457  NEUSE RD KINSTON NC 28501 1457 NEUSE RD

R S T U V W
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

KINSTON NC 28501 2529332022 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2522864035 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 2525232891 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 2525232891 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525270401 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525222644 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2529395256 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525237169 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2525234925 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2526860446 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525684823 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 9192228891 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525216554 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525277555 W

KINSTON NC 28504 9192238004 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525691013 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2525253012 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2522680341 B

KINSTON NC 285035361 2526439088 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2522861231 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2525277066 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2526862587 B

KINSTON NC 28501 B

PINK HILL NC 28572 2525683436 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 W

KINSTON NC 285031354 2525607653 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9104906925 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2523153757 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2522680541 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525237906 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 2527751588 B

LAGRANGE NC 28551 2525253029 W

DEEP RUN NC 285250006 2525683723 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525664432 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525664432 W

KINSTON NC 285031343 2522088303 B

GRIFTON NC 28530 2525607143 B

KINSTON NC 28501 B

TRENTON NC 28585 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 2525604761 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9105070304 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2523617213 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2522860148 B

KINSTON NC 28504 U

KINSTON NC 28501 2526432003 B

KINSTON NC 28501 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 73 NC Y 9/21/2015 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL F 71 NC Y 9/21/2015 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL M 73 NC Y 9/25/1970 |T1| TRENT-1

NL F 72 NC N 3/24/1972 |T1| TRENT-1

NL M 80 NC Y 9/29/1976 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN M 65 NC Y 2/6/1991 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL F 59 NC Y 2/9/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 84 NY Y 10/10/1991 |K9| KINSTON-9 KI

NL F 60 NC Y 11/25/1991 |N| NEUSE

NL F 85 WV Y 7/21/1992 |N| NEUSE

NL F 55 VA Y 8/14/1992 |N| NEUSE

NL F 57 NC Y 10/5/1992 |I| INSTITUTE

NL F 67 NC Y 4/8/1974 |I| INSTITUTE

NL M 58 NC Y 8/30/1996 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 49 NC Y 4/13/1995 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 62 SC Y 5/3/1995 |T2| TRENT-2

NL F 46 NC Y 11/3/1998 |K1| KINSTON -1 KI

NL F 68 NC Y 11/30/1995 |K7| KINSTON-7 KI

NL F 45 MD Y 6/26/1996 |FC| FALLING CREEK KI

UN F 55 NC Y 3/15/2016 |V| VANCE

NL F 73 NC Y 6/30/1997 |K3| KINSTON-3 KI

NL F 63 NC Y 7/23/1997 |K9| KINSTON-9 KI

NL M 42 Y 2/24/2022 |K6| KINSTON-6 KI

NL F 80 NC Y 3/25/1980 |PH2| PINK HILL-2 PH

NL F 71 NC Y 9/30/1998 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

NL F 55 AR Y 2/28/2022 |PELE| PELETIER

NL F 65 NC Y 2/1/2000 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 52 NC Y 6/2/2010 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

NL F 51 NC Y 1/21/2022 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 41 Y 3/30/2020 |2OT| ORIENTAL

UN F 50 OK Y 10/31/2020 |N| NEUSE

NL M 47 PA Y 4/26/2001 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 71 Y 10/24/2001 |K3| KINSTON-3 KI

UN F 38 NC Y 2/17/2002 |T1| TRENT-1

NL M 57 AL Y 3/8/2022 |15| 15

UN F 66 NC Y 3/27/2003 |T1| TRENT-1

NL M 87 NC Y 5/7/1960 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL F 84 NC Y 5/7/1960 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL F 40 NC Y 10/1/2014 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN F 55 FL Y 1/10/2022 |1001| GRIFTON G

UN F 58 Y 2/3/2022 |K9| KINSTON-9 KI

NL M 73 Y 11/7/2021 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

NL F 47 NC Y 9/9/2008 |15| 15

UN F 68 NC Y 1/22/2021 |BC21| BC21

NL M 50 NC Y 2/23/2007 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

NL F 41 NC Y 4/5/2007 |K9| KINSTON-9 KI

UN U 63 Y 3/10/2022 |N| NEUSE

NL F 65 NC Y 10/15/2018 |K3| KINSTON-3 KI

NL U 39 Y 2/11/2022 |SH| SANDHILL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

PINK HILL 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D1 D1 S1

4 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D3 D3 S3

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

4 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

14

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

S4

S4

S1

S1

S2

S2

SCHOOL #4

S3

S1 CLWA

S1 CLWA

S1 CLWA

S3

S3

S2

S2

S1

S4

S5

S2

S3

S4

S3

S5

S1

S2

SCHOOL #1

S2

SCHOOL #4 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

2ND SCHOOL

S1 CLWA

S2

S4

S1

SCH DIST #5

S1

S2

S2

S2

SCHOOL 6

S3

CF1 COMFORT FIRE DISTRICT

SCH DIST #5

S2

S3

S1 CLWA

S4

S4

BB BC BD BE
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001906



YTD PC MASTER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

PH PINK HILL 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |K4| |K4|

N 1951 |K4| |K4|

N 1949 |T1| |T1|

N 1950 |T1| |T1|

N 1942 |FC| |FC|

N 1957 |FC| |FC|

N 1963 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1938 |K9| |K9|

N 1962 |N| |N|

N 1937 |N| |N|

N 1967 |N| |N|

N 1965 |I| |I|

N 1955 |I| |I|

N 1964 |FC| |FC|

N 1973 |FC| |FC|

N 1960 |T2| |T2|

N 1976 |K1| |K1|

N 1954 |K7| |K7|

N 1977 |FC| |FC|

N 1967 |V| |V|

N 1949 |K3| |K3|

N 1959 |K9| |K9|

N 1980 |K6| |K6|

N 1942 |PH2| |PH2|

N 1951 |MH| |MH|

N 1967 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1957 |FC| |FC|

N 1970 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1971 |05| |05|

N 1981 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1972 |N| |N|

N 1975 |FC| |FC|

N 1951 |K3| |K3|

N 1984 |T1| |T1|

N 1965 |15| |15|

N 1956 |T1| |T1|

N 1935 |MH| |MH|

N 1938 |MH| |MH|

N 1982 |FC| |FC|

N 1967 |1001| |1001|

N 1964 |K9| |K9|

N 1949 |P03| |P03|

N 1975 |15| |15|

N 1954 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1972 |MH| |MH|

N 1981 |K9| |K9|

N 1959 |N| |N|

N 1957 |K3| |K3|

N 1983 |SH| |SH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
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YTD PC MASTER

CM56280 CM000056280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 424033 A ACTIVE AV

CM56536 CM000056536 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 435447 A ACTIVE AV

CM56566 CM000056566 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457951 A ACTIVE AV

CM57170 CM000057170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 425085 A ACTIVE AV

CM57884 CM000057884 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209276 A ACTIVE AV

CM59474 CM000059474 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 427756 A ACTIVE AV

CM60439 CM000060439 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514499 A ACTIVE AV

CM60471 CM000060471 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 428943 A ACTIVE AV

CM60534 CM000060534 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186729 A ACTIVE AP

CM61367 CM000061367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 430134 A ACTIVE AV

CM61614 CM000061614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 430459 A ACTIVE AV

CM61727 CM000061727 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 430625 A ACTIVE AV

CM61728 CM000061728 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 430626 A ACTIVE A2

CM61874 CM000061874 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516764 A ACTIVE AP

CM62176 CM000062176 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457625 A ACTIVE AV

CM62700 CM000062700 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457677 A ACTIVE AV

CM63099 CM000063099 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30080130 A ACTIVE AV

CM63372 CM000063372 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 432806 A ACTIVE AP

CM64425 CM000064425 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 434127 A ACTIVE AV

CM64556 CM000064556 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106738 A ACTIVE AV

CM64665 CM000064665 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457789 A ACTIVE AV

CM64801 CM000064801 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 434597 A ACTIVE AP

CM64901 CM000064901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 434709 A ACTIVE AV

CM64924 CM000064924 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 439906 A ACTIVE AP

CM66155 CM000066155 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 457630 A ACTIVE AV

CM67729 CM000067729 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 54 LENOIR 438538 A ACTIVE AV

CM68000 CM000068000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 438872 A ACTIVE AV

CM68622 CM000068622 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 439826 A ACTIVE AP

CM70259 CM000070259 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 490232 A ACTIVE AV

CM70301 CM000070301 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 442522 A ACTIVE AV

CM70662 CM000070662 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 443090 A ACTIVE AP

CM70860 CM000070860 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 443381 A ACTIVE AV

CM71007 CM000071007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30155872 A ACTIVE AV

CM71838 CM000071838 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 458244 A ACTIVE AP

CM72067 CM000072067 REP DEM REP to DEM 54 LENOIR 457960 A ACTIVE AV

CM72422 CM000072422 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 445845 A ACTIVE AP

CM72551 CM000072551 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19541 A ACTIVE AN

CM72813 CM000072813 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 446420 A ACTIVE AV

CM73297 CM000073297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 447137 A ACTIVE AV

CM73432 CM000073432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 447305 A ACTIVE AP

CM74047 CM000074047 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 448318 A ACTIVE AP

CM74205 CM000074205 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 448568 A ACTIVE AV

CM74228 CM000074228 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 448602 A ACTIVE AV

CM74609 CM000074609 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 449307 A ACTIVE AV

CM75030 CM000075030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 457777 A ACTIVE AV

CM75262 CM000075262 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 450284 A ACTIVE AP

CM76020 CM000076020 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 451397 A ACTIVE AV

CM76157 CM000076157 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 451578 A ACTIVE AP

CM77319 CM000077319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 453373 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308
7309
7310
7311
7312
7313
7314
7315
7316
7317
7318
7319
7320
7321
7322
7323
7324
7325
7326
7327
7328
7329
7330
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7336
7337
7338
7339
7340
7341
7342
7343
7344
7345
7346
7347
7348
7349
7350
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOBBS LATOYA JOI

VERIFIED JACKSON BRITTANY OLIVER

VERIFIED WIGGINS HARRISON RYAN

VERIFIED COEFIELD JOSEF SHERWIN

VERIFIED SUMMERVILLE JONATHAN

VERIFIED ROGERS SUSAN DENISE

VERIFIED THOMPSON ROBERT EARL

VERIFIED COWARD MILTON LAVAR

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASE JESSICA LAUGHLIN

VERIFIED MATUTE KELLIE JHASSEIRA

VERIFIED MICHELUCCI JOSEPH LYNN

VERIFIED BECKER RENEE MARGARET

CONFIRMATION PENDING BECKER MICHAEL JOSPEH

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRELL ROBERT GENE

VERIFIED PARRISH KAREN GRAY

VERIFIED GUARDIOLA DANIEL RAMON

VERIFIED LUGO ALIZABETH REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR AMANDA KEEL

VERIFIED BRYANT SHAKYIA TERRELL

VERIFIED JONES LAURIN SCOTT

VERIFIED RATCLIFF BRITTNEY DELOIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAWSON MEXICO SPENCER

VERIFIED HAYES SHANITA LEVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING STRAND SAMANTHA BROOKE

VERIFIED SIMMONS JACOB WALLACE

VERIFIED NOVITSKY TAYLOR BROOK

VERIFIED WILSON JORDAN LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED HUMPHREYS DONALD MACK

VERIFIED GREEN HANNAH TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER KASIDY DANIELLE

VERIFIED OWENS BAILEY HOWELL

VERIFIED MOYE KASEY LOUCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY KIMBERLY LYNN

VERIFIED CRUSE TERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES FLOYD DAVID

UNVERIFIED NEW LAMMONDS AMBER DAWN

VERIFIED CHEN VIVIAN

VERIFIED BYNUM JA'KEN DEMARAI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE DUWARD LESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFIED TYNDALL MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED EDMONDSON GERALD LAFORREST

VERIFIED KAZAR ALANA DELISE

VERIFIED CROOM BOBBY DARIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TIAYAH TAMERA

VERIFIED TOWLER TONEY ODERIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SKARLETT G

VERIFIED ALLEN DEONTE BERNARD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2690  GARY DR KINSTON NC 28501 2690 GARY DR

6582  NC HWY 903  N LA GRANGE NC 28551 6582 NC HWY 903 N

3322  ALTON PHILLIPS RD KINSTON NC 28504 3322 ALTON PHILLIPS RD

2618  ST JOHN CIR KINSTON NC 28504 2618 ST JOHN CIR

4141  KITTRELL FARMS DR   #204 GREENVILLE NC 27858 4141 KITTRELL FARMS DR # 204

2205  BANKS SCHOOL RD KINSTON NC 28504 2205 BANKS SCHOOL RD

2015  CATHERINE LAKE RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 2015 CATHERINE LAKE RD

3526  URBAN ESTATES DR GRIFTON NC 28530 3526 URBAN ESTATES DR

190  HAWK RD ERNUL NC 28527 190 HAWK RD

2954  MASTERS DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 2954 MASTERS DR

3136  WHEAT SWAMP RD KINSTON NC 28504 3136 WHEAT SWAMP RD

2439  FORREST DR KINSTON NC 28504 2439 FORREST DR

2439  FORREST DR KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 6203

III 113  BUCKHAVEN DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 113 BUCKHAVEN DR

2086  DALLAS TURNER RD KINSTON NC 28504 2086 DALLAS TURNER RD

5924  NC HWY 11  S PINK HILL NC 28572 5924 NC HWY 11 S

2886  INDIAN SPRINGS RD SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 2886 INDIAN SPRINGS RD

2683  STOKES CIR KINSTON NC 28504 2683 STOKES CIR

707  ABBOTT ST KINSTON NC 28504 707 ABBOTT ST

305  RUGER DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 305 RUGER DR

460  CAMELLIA ST KINSTON NC 28504 460 CAMELLIA ST

2016  EASTRIDGE CIR KINSTON NC 28501 2016 EASTRIDGE CIR

206 N TRIANON ST KINSTON NC 28501 206 N TRIANON ST

5064  GRIFTON HUGO RD GRIFTON NC 28530 5064 GRIFTON HUGO RD

511 N QUEEN ST   #11I KINSTON NC 28501 511 N QUEEN ST # 11I

346  NC HWY 11  S KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 451

2674  TURNAGE DR KINSTON NC 28501 2674 TURNAGE DR

1904  TOWER HILL RD KINSTON NC 28501 1904 TOWER HILL RD

304  SQUIRE CT MAPLE HILL NC 28454 304 SQUIRE CT

1672  STRAWBERRY BRANCH DR KINSTON NC 28501 1672 STRAWBERRY BRANCH DR

3233  DEXTER CIR KINSTON NC 28504 3233 DEXTER CIR

2536  JOHN GREEN SMITH RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 2536 JOHN GREEN SMITH RD

6429  FAIRWAY DR GRIFTON NC 28530 6429 FAIRWAY DR

2296  TULLS MILL RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 218 SUMRELL ST

1976  BURNCOAT RD SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 1976 BURNCOAT RD

JR 5441  ECHO DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 5441 ECHO DR

2755  COBB RD KINSTON NC 28501 2755 COBB RD

4704  VICTORIA PL KINSTON NC 28504 4704 VICTORIA PL

3525  DAUGHETY WHITE RD KINSTON NC 28501 3525 DAUGHETY WHITE RD

JR 114 W RAILROAD ST LA GRANGE NC 28551 114 W RAILROAD ST

3  CARVER COURTS    #D KINSTON NC 28501 3 CARVER COURTS # D

4064  LIVE OAK HOG CO RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 4064 LIVE OAK HOG CO RD

107 N ROCHELLE BLVD KINSTON NC 28501 107 N ROCHELLE BLVD

103 S CHARLES ST LA GRANGE NC 28551 103 S CHARLES ST

JR 2212  BRIARFIELD RD KINSTON NC 28501 2212 BRIARFIELD RD

3616  JOSH WORTHINGTON RD GRIFTON NC 28530 3616 JOSH WORTHINGTON RD

1582  COTTON PATCH LN KINSTON NC 28501 1582 COTTON PATCH LN

552  CENTRAL AVE KINSTON NC 28504 552 CENTRAL AVE

1003  FAISON ST KINSTON NC 28504 1003 FAISON ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

KINSTON NC 28501 2523418802 B

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525030007 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2526400398 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2522585751 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2525602273 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 2522681517 B

ERNUL NC 28527 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2522143746 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2525256878 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2526860056 U

KINSTON NC 28501 2526860056 U

RICHLANDS NC 28574 2525216990 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525608399 W

PINK HILL NC 28572 2525041156 O

SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 9192523039 W

KINSTON NC 28504 9194292029 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2526433631 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 W

KINSTON NC 28504 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2525590544 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2523614624 B

GRIFTON NC 28530 W

KINSTON NC 28501 9999999999 B

PINK HILL NC 285720061 2525684155 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2525211062 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2522868245 B

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 2522539848 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2525602974 W

KINSTON NC 28504 6014669633 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 2522864484 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 2526400279 B

GREENVILLE NC 278588663 W

SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 9192231929 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2525210862 W

KINSTON NC 28504 6463718506 A

KINSTON NC 28501 2525219410 B

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2526715149 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2522538666 B

DEEP RUN NC 28525 2523611299 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2524688112 B

LA GRANGE NC 28551 9192231356 W

KINSTON NC 28501 B

GRIFTON NC 28530 2524682527 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2526247514 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2523617546 O

KINSTON NC 28504 2526245765 B
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NL F 34 KS Y 4/11/2008 |V| VANCE

UN F 33 NC Y 9/30/2012 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

UN M 32 Y 3/13/2022 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 48 NY Y 6/13/2008 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN M 37 NC Y 1/11/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL F 49 NC Y 10/30/2008 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL U 44 Y 1/29/2022 |TL06| TL06

NL M 36 NC Y 5/13/2009 |C| CONTENTNEA

NL U 33 Y 3/27/2022 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

NL F 40 OC Y 6/23/2010 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

NL M 54 PA Y 8/16/2010 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN F 59 CA Y 9/26/2010 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN M 59 PA Y 9/26/2010 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL M 30 NC Y 3/25/2022 |RL09| RL09

NL F 56 NC Y 12/30/2021 |W| WOODINGTON

HL M 36 CA Y 1/18/2022 |PH2| PINK HILL-2

NL F 30 NC Y 11/8/2016 |28| 28

NL F 28 NC Y 2/29/2012 |FC| FALLING CREEK

NL F 29 NC Y 6/7/2012 |K3| KINSTON-3 KI

NL U 35 Y 3/7/2022 |07| 07

UN F 30 Y 2/10/2022 |N| NEUSE

NL F 81 NC Y 7/27/2012 |K8| KINSTON-8 KI

NL F 28 NC Y 8/4/2012 |K2| KINSTON-2 KI

UN F 29 NC Y 10/31/2014 |C| CONTENTNEA

UN M 67 NC Y 1/6/2022 |K2| KINSTON-2 KI

NL F 26 NC Y 2/13/2014 |N| NEUSE

NL M 26 NC Y 4/3/2014 |V| VANCE

NL F 38 NC Y 10/7/2014 |K8| KINSTON-8 KI

NL M 66 TN Y 7/1/2020 |HN14| HN14

NL F 25 NC Y 3/15/2016 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 24 MS Y 6/13/2016 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN F 24 NC Y 7/29/2016 |T1| TRENT-1

NL F 39 NC Y 10/31/2016 |1001| GRIFTON G

UN F 36 Y 4/6/2022 |T1| TRENT-1

UN F 65 NC Y 3/9/2022 |T2| TRENT-2

NL M 48 NC Y 3/24/2017 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

NL F 31 Y 3/22/2022 |P01| BEAVER CREEK

UN F 28 OC Y 9/11/2017 |FC| FALLING CREEK KI

NL M 22 NC Y 3/12/2018 |SH| SANDHILL

NL M 80 NC Y 4/2/2018 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL F 23 MS Y 10/15/2018 |K1| KINSTON -1 KI

NL F 23 NC Y 11/3/2018 |PH2| PINK HILL-2

UN M 60 NC Y 10/9/2018 |K8| KINSTON-8 KI

NL F 21 NC Y 6/16/2017 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL M 33 Y 2/8/2022 |K6| KINSTON-6 KI

NL F 26 NC Y 7/19/2019 |C| CONTENTNEA

NL M 21 NC Y 12/16/2019 |K7| KINSTON-7

HL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |N| NEUSE

UN M 25 NC Y 8/21/2020 |FC| FALLING CREEK KI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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12 D3 D3 S3

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

12 D2 D2 S2

15

12 D5 D5 S5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

15

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D1 D1 S1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D4 D4 S4

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D4 D4 S4

16

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D1 D1 S1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

12 CC6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 6

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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S3

S2

S2

S2

SCHOOL 7

S2

S5

SCHOOL #1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S4

S1

SCH DIST #6

S2

S4

SCH DIST #5

S1 CLWA

S4

S4

S5

S4

S1 CLWA

S3

S4

S4

S2

S1

SCHOOL 6

S1

S1

S2

WF6 WYSE FORK FIRE DISTRICT

S2

S4

S2

S4

S1

S4

S2

S5

S5

S5

S1 CLWA

S2

BB BC BD BE
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1988 |V| |V|

N 1989 |MH| |MH|

N 1990 |FC| |FC|

N 1974 |FC| |FC|

N 1985 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1973 |FC| |FC|

N 1978 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1986 |C| |C|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1982 |MH| |MH|

N 1968 |FC| |FC|

N 1963 |FC| |FC|

N 1963 |FC| |FC|

N 1992 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1966 |W| |W|

N 1986 |PH2| |PH2|

N 1992 |28| |28|

N 1994 |FC| |FC|

N 1993 |K3| |K3|

N 1987 |07| |07|

N 1992 |N| |N|

N 1941 |K8| |K8|

N 1994 |K2| |K2|

N 1993 |C| |C|

N 1955 |K2| |K2|

N 1996 |N| |N|

N 1996 |V| |V|

N 1984 |K8| |K8|

N 1956 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1997 |SW| |SW|

N 1998 |FC| |FC|

N 1998 |T1| |T1|

N 1983 |1001| |1001|

N 1986 |T1| |T1|

N 1957 |T2| |T2|

N 1974 |MH| |MH|

N 1991 |P01| |P01|

N 1994 |FC| |FC|

N 2000 |SH| |SH|

N 1942 |MH| |MH|

N 1999 |K1| |K1|

N 1999 |PH2| |PH2|

N 1962 |K8| |K8|

N 2001 |MH| |MH|

N 1989 |K6| |K6|

N 1996 |C| |C|

N 2001 |K7| |K7|

N 2002 |N| |N|

N 1997 |FC| |FC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CM78029 CM000078029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 454698 A ACTIVE AV

CM78511 CM000078511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 455381 A ACTIVE AV

CM79158 CM000079158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 456423 A ACTIVE AV

CM79259 CM000079259 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30209326 A ACTIVE AV

CM79347 CM000079347 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457266 A ACTIVE AV

CM79750 CM000079750 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457309 A ACTIVE AV

CM79760 CM000079760 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 457324 A ACTIVE AV

CM79885 CM000079885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 457554 A ACTIVE AV

CM8146 CM000008146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19433 A ACTIVE AV

CM9069 CM000009069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 9171 A ACTIVE AP

CM9504 CM000009504 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 9740 A ACTIVE AV

CM9646 CM000009646 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 9935 A ACTIVE AP

CN43385 CN000043385 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80007 A ACTIVE AV

CN91024 CN000091024 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 69 PAMLICO 6463317 A ACTIVE AV

CP44427 CP000044427 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 49277 A ACTIVE AP

CS12833 CS000012833 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 79948 A ACTIVE AV

CS15698 CS000015698 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137769 A ACTIVE AP

CS19778 CS000019778 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79941 A ACTIVE AV

CS20116 CS000020116 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30212158 A ACTIVE AP

CS34103 CS000034103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185407 A ACTIVE AV

CS34129 CS000034129 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79959 A ACTIVE AV

CS35165 CS000035165 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 44467 A ACTIVE AV

CS36827 CS000036827 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457943 A ACTIVE AV

CS36908 CS000036908 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6463444 A ACTIVE AV

CS37024 CS000037024 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457645 A ACTIVE AV

CT52272 CT000052272 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 467639 A ACTIVE AP

CW1078535 CW001078535 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515022 A ACTIVE AV

CW1171915 CW001171915 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 137782 A ACTIVE AP

CW1256182 CW001256182 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514117 A ACTIVE AV

CW1273525 CW001273525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515440 A ACTIVE AV

CW1335264 CW001335264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185196 A ACTIVE AV

CW1376066 CW001376066 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186001 A ACTIVE AV

CW1377778 CW001377778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514762 A ACTIVE AP

CW166714 CW000166714 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 469186 A ACTIVE AV

CW352594 CW000352594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 171797 A ACTIVE AV

CW44253 CW000044253 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185719 A ACTIVE AV

CW565966 CW000565966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 113456 A ACTIVE AV

CW622830 CW000622830 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80113 A ACTIVE AP

CW636621 CW000636621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 744708 A ACTIVE AV

CW651325 CW000651325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30209634 A ACTIVE AV

CW728658 CW000728658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30210264 A ACTIVE AV

CW745517 CW000745517 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 426977 A ACTIVE AP

CW820680 CW000820680 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186220 A ACTIVE AV

CW851041 CW000851041 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137476 A ACTIVE AV

CW985883 CW000985883 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514775 A ACTIVE AV

CZ105741 CZ000105741 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49151 A ACTIVE AV

CZ47472 CZ000047472 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 27 CURRITUCK 41761 A ACTIVE AV

CZ73537 CZ000073537 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79951 A ACTIVE AV

CZ78742 CZ000078742 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106219 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HAIRSTON JAMAIQUA KANDICE

VERIFIED CLARKE JOSEPH NATHANIEL

VERIFIED BAKER KA'NYAH ALIA

VERIFIED WILKERSON MOORE GIBSON COLE

VERIFIED HICKS CORNELIUS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HEPBURN SADIA DENISE VICTORIA

VERIFIED QUINONES-ECHEVARRIA MELANIE

VERIFIED DUNCAN JACQUELINE DENISE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DONNA PHILLIPS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD WILLIAM HEATH

VERIFIED VANWINKLE TERESA PRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED KIRKMAN LEO ARNOLD

VERIFIED KLEINER LAURENCE IRWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES BRYAN WAYNE

VERIFIED LILLEY CLIFFORD BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM ROBERT WALKER

VERIFIED BARBER TERESA COWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WADDELL ROSSLYN YVETTE

VERIFIED CARPENTER AMAR QAADIR

VERIFIED JONES SAMANTHA EVANS

VERIFIED NEWBY SHAWNA ROSHELL

VERIFIED HARRELL WILLIAM RICHARD

VERIFIED WILKINSON MADISON ALINE

VERIFIED DONOVAN SHAUN KIMBERLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS DOUGLAS ROSS

VERIFIED BECKER SALLY JO

VERIFICATION PENDING STRASSER TYLER EUGENE

VERIFIED BERENS JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED ESCOBEDO MARIBEL ERICA

VERIFIED STEWART MARK CHETWYND

VERIFIED DEVITO WILLIAM VICTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER JA'SHAWN MARCELL

VERIFIED UNDERWOOD DENNIE RAY

VERIFIED BLACKWELDER JOHN ROBERT

VERIFIED MCCALL SHIRLEY ANN

VERIFIED COX JAMES CRAWFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING KAHLICH ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFIED HELMS SALLY SITZ

VERIFIED OPELAMI JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED PARKER LEKEASHA MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING GODFREY JENNIE ASHLEY

VERIFIED MCCALL JOE DEAN

VERIFIED MORGAN HAVEN RALPH

VERIFIED SMITH JONATHAN KURT

VERIFIED FRADENBURGH NICOLE RENEE

VERIFIED RAMSEY ELIZABETH LAWRENCE

VERIFIED SMITH KELLY MERRITTS

VERIFIED DAY ROBERT EUGENE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

3200  CAREY RD   #14D KINSTON NC 28504 3200 CAREY RD # 14D

100  SUTTON DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 100 SUTTON DR

1719  COLGATE DR   #A KINSTON NC 28501 1719 COLGATE DR # A

566 W HANRAHAN RD GRIFTON NC 28530 566 W HANRAHAN RD

III 201  HADLEY ST   #A LA GRANGE NC 28551 201 HADLEY ST # A

4687  FELIX HARDISON RD GRIFTON NC 28530 4687 FELIX HARDISON RD

227  LONGVIEW DR KINSTON NC 28504 PO BOX 5266

816  CHESTNUT ST KINSTON NC 28501 PO BOX 2121

295  PHILLIPS RD TRENTON NC 28585 295 PHILLIPS RD

402 E BLOUNT ST   #1 KINSTON NC 28501 402 E BLOUNT ST # 1

2209  LONGLEAF PINE DR KINSTON NC 28504 2209 LONGLEAF PINE DR

2222  PADDOCK DR KINSTON NC 28504 2222 PADDOCK DR

401  MOSS LANDING WAY   #201 WASHINGTON NC 27889 401 MOSS LANDING WAY # 201

6044  DOLPHIN RD ORIENTAL NC 28571 6044 DOLPHIN RD

179  RIVERLANE RD JARVISBURG NC 27947 PO BOX 45622

JR 33  GRACE DR CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 33 GRACE DR

104 N 19TH ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 104 N 19TH ST

1303  VAN NORDEN ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 1303 VAN NORDEN ST

1807  FOX DEN WAY   #1 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1807 FOX DEN WAY # 1

619  WATSON AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 619 WATSON AVE

2226 N NC HWY 171 HWY WASHINGTON NC 27889 2226 N NC HWY 171 HWY

170  PEACH TREE ST JARVISBURG NC 27947 170 PEACH TREE ST

1075  SANDY FOUNDATION RD KINSTON NC 28504 1075 SANDY FOUNDATION RD

16900  NC HWY 55 HWY STONEWALL NC 28583 PO BOX 103

303 N CENTER ST LA GRANGE NC 28551 303 N CENTER ST

101  COURTNEY PINES RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 101 COURTNEY PINES RD

705  MEETING PARK LN SWANSBORO NC 28584 705 MEETING PARK LN

7019  SOUND DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 7019 SOUND DR

1206  CLIFTON RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1206 CLIFTON RD

2101  BLUE CREEK RD   #75 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2101 BLUE CREEK RD # 75

134  CRAVEN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 500 WESTOVER DR # 12025

1010  MACKEREL MANOR NEW BERN NC 28562 1010 MACKEREL MANOR

3014  OAKWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3014 OAKWOOD DR

1009  MILL RUN RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 1009 MILL RUN RD

JR 509  POLLOCK ST NEW BERN NC 28560 509 POLLOCK ST

502  TABERNA WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 502 TABERNA WAY

JR 1409 N PASTEUR ST NEW BERN NC 28560 1409 N PASTEUR ST

265  EUREKA AVE WASHINGTON NC 27889 265 EUREKA AVE

113  DOGWOOD CIR MANTEO NC 27954 113 DOGWOOD CIR

1805  FOX DEN WAY   #2 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1805 FOX DEN WAY # 2

5726 S NC 43 GREENVILLE NC 27858 5726 S NC 43

104  BROGDAN LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 104 BROGDAN LN

JR 502  TABERNA WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 502 TABERNA WAY

III 2857  EASY ST NEWPORT NC 28570 2857 EASY ST

5815  LOUISIANA ST CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 5815 LOUISIANA ST

103  AMHERST DR   #C POWELLS POINT NC 27966 103 AMHERST DR # C

123  JAE CT MOYOCK NC 27958 1336 S BUCHANAN ST

101  SHORE DR BATH NC 27808 101 SHORE DR

III 201  GLENDAS CIR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 201 GLENDAS CIR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

KINSTON NC 28504 3369543628 B

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2529174949 B

KINSTON NC 28501 2523612195 B

GRIFTON NC 28530 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2522680779 B

GRIFTON NC 28530 2523517192 B

KINSTON NC 285035266 2522689473 O

KINSTON NC 285022121 2523502575 B

TRENTON NC 28585 2525267495 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2525272461 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2525276448 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525220331 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 W

RIO RANCHO NM 871745622 3048863018 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9194105334 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 2524126310 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

JARVISBURG NC 27947 2524355838 W

KINSTON NC 28504 W

STONEWALL NC 285830103 7577716633 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2525088876 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 5035456843 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 8035535997 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 7043026879 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3522840134 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105075801 O

SANFORD NC 273308941 U

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3364197374 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 7042364885 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 6789251479 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 U

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522696045 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9808334583 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103758124 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 7045725716 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 4422565581 W

POWELLS POINT NC 27966 W

ARLINGTON VA 222043425 6195405336 U

BATH NC 27808 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9103738896 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 42 NC Y 10/16/2020 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL M 46 NY Y 10/31/2020 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL F 19 NC Y 4/30/2019 |K8| KINSTON-8 KI

UN M 19 Y 1/13/2022 |1001| GRIFTON

NL M 19 NC Y 7/7/2021 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

UN F 19 NC Y 11/3/2021 |C| CONTENTNEA

HL F 20 PA Y 10/13/2021 |N| NEUSE

NL F 37 NC Y 12/12/2021 |K2| KINSTON-2 KI

UN F 52 NC Y 1/27/2022 |P02| CHINQUAPIN

NL M 56 NY Y 10/3/1984 |K2| KINSTON-2 KI

NL F 69 NC Y 9/20/1983 |V| VANCE

NL F 65 NC Y 10/21/1975 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN M 79 Y 2/4/2022 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL U 70 Y 12/3/2021 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

UN M 31 MD Y 1/21/2022 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL M 50 NC Y 1/20/2022 |GILEA| GILEAD CH

UN M 46 NC Y 3/21/2022 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL F 68 NC Y 1/18/2022 |PSJW3| P S JONES-WASH W3 WA

NL U 43 Y 4/4/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL M 25 NJ Y 1/20/2022 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 25 NC Y 1/24/2022 |OLDF| OLD FORD

UN F 43 OH Y 1/27/2020 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL U 36 Y 3/10/2022 |W| WOODINGTON

NL F 26 VA Y 2/10/2022 |2SW| STONEWALL 2SW

UN F 53 WA Y 1/11/2022 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL M 71 FL Y 8/28/2018 |HN14| HN14

NL F 65 MO Y 2/16/2022 |SW19| SW19 SW01

NL M 27 NC Y 3/23/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 29 FL Y 1/18/2022 |WN04| WN04 JAX

HL F 21 NC Y 3/1/2022 |CR07| CR07

UN U 54 Y 1/5/2022 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

UN M 58 Y 2/28/2022 |21| BRICES CREEK NEW

NL M 19 NC Y 2/7/2022 |BM08| BM08

UN M 64 WV Y 10/12/2018 |FS16| FS16

UN M 58 NC Y 3/3/2020 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

UN U 75 Y 2/9/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN M 70 NC Y 10/6/2008 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 79 Y 3/4/2022 |OLDF| OLD FORD

NL F 43 NC Y 6/5/2007 |MATO| MANTEO

NL U 48 Y 1/23/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL F 49 NC Y 2/16/2022 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 41 SC Y 10/4/2014 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 79 NC Y 3/7/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN U 34 Y 3/15/2022 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

UN M 31 NC Y 2/8/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 27 Y 12/29/2021 |PP| POWELLS POINT

UN F 40 Y 11/5/2018 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

UN F 67 Y 1/24/2022 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH BA

NL M 60 TX Y 1/13/2022 |12| 12 GBO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 03A 03A 5

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

3 08A 8 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

3 1 1 3

CHOCOWINITY 3 2 2 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

3 1 1 3

3 08A 8 2

STONEWALL 3 03B 03B 1

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

3 1 1 1

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

BATH 3 2 2 2

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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12 D3 D3 S3

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D4 D4 S4

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D2 D2 S2

12 D5 D5 S5

12 D1 D1 S1

12 D4 D4 S4

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

12 D4 D4 S4

12 D3 D3 S3

12 D2 D2 S2

79 SD6

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

1

79 SD6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 SD1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

79 SD5

1

12 D4 D4 S4

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

12 D2 D2 S2

16

14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

15

15

3 7 COMMISSION #7 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

14

16

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

79 SD5

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

15

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

14

1

1

79 SD8

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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S3

S2

S4

SCHOOL 6

S2

S5

S1 CLWA

S4

S4

S3

S2

SCHOOL #6

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

S4

3RD SCHOOL

S2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #8

SCH DIST #6

BB BC BD BE
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CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHOCOWINITY 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

2SW STONEWALL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BA BATH 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7356
7357
7358
7359
7360
7361
7362
7363
7364
7365
7366
7367
7368
7369
7370
7371
7372
7373
7374
7375
7376
7377
7378
7379
7380
7381
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7398
7399
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |K4| |K4|

N 1976 |MH| |MH|

N 2003 |K8| |K8|

N 2003 |1001| |1001|

N 2003 |MH| |MH|

N 2003 |C| |C|

N 2002 |N| |N|

N 1985 |K2| |K2|

N 1970 |P02| |P02|

N 1966 |K2| |K2|

N 1953 |V| |V|

N 1957 |FC| |FC|

N 1943 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1952 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1991 |PB| |PB|

N 1972 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1976 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1954 |PSJW3| |PSJW3|

N 1979 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1997 |N5| |N5|

N 1997 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1979 |PB| |PB|

N 1986 |W| |W|

N 1996 |2SW| |2SW|

N 1969 |MH| |MH|

N 1951 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1957 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1995 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1993 |WN04| |WN04|

N 2001 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1968 |N1| |N1|

N 1964 |21| |21|

N 2003 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1958 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1964 |N1| |N1|

N 1947 |23| |23|

N 1952 |N5| |N5|

N 1943 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1979 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1974 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1973 |0601| |0601|

N 1981 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1943 |23| |23|

N 1988 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1991 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1995 |PP| |PP|

N 1982 |MY| |MY|

N 1955 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1962 |12| |12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7351
7352
7353
7354
7355
7356
7357
7358
7359
7360
7361
7362
7363
7364
7365
7366
7367
7368
7369
7370
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7372
7373
7374
7375
7376
7377
7378
7379
7380
7381
7382
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7384
7385
7386
7387
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7398
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YTD PC MASTER

CZ86773 CZ000086773 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116139 A ACTIVE AV

DA10944 DA000010944 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 136845 A ACTIVE AP

DA111460 DA000111460 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115743 A ACTIVE AV

DA111953 DA000111953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30176426 A ACTIVE AP

DA124868 DA000124868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185767 A ACTIVE AV

DA19050 DA000019050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106518 A ACTIVE AV

DA35593 DA000035593 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 136852 A ACTIVE AV

DA38648 DA000038648 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137360 A ACTIVE AV

DA60847 DA000060847 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 54 LENOIR 429657 A ACTIVE AV

DA62038 DA000062038 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137767 A ACTIVE AP

DA63924 DA000063924 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137129 A ACTIVE AV

DA73243 DA000073243 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137031 A ACTIVE AV

DA81454 DA000081454 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 442413 A ACTIVE AP

DA85466 DA000085466 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30209283 A ACTIVE AV

DA87726 DA000087726 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30177943 A ACTIVE AP

DA94710 DA000094710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185147 A ACTIVE AV

DA97701 DA000097701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137144 A ACTIVE AV

DB110433 DB000110433 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137822 A ACTIVE AP

DB111682 DB000111682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777112 A ACTIVE AV

DB122640 DB000122640 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18413 A ACTIVE AV

DB13229 DB000013229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515950 A ACTIVE AV

DB152160 DB000152160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 470291 A ACTIVE AP

DB157712 DB000157712 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137332 A ACTIVE AV

DB181331 DB000181331 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040845 A ACTIVE AP

DB183011 DB000183011 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 517057 A ACTIVE AP

DB185381 DB000185381 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040325 A ACTIVE AP

DB204365 DB000204365 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30039013 A ACTIVE A2

DB205556 DB000205556 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514987 A ACTIVE AV

DB220643 DB000220643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30032458 A ACTIVE AP

DB260446 DB000260446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514632 A ACTIVE AV

DB262546 DB000262546 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516589 A ACTIVE AV

DB262762 DB000262762 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186790 A ACTIVE AP

DB262916 DB000262916 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516588 A ACTIVE AV

DB283012 DB000283012 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 79978 A ACTIVE AV

DB296284 DB000296284 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 458082 A ACTIVE AV

DB297695 DB000297695 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30040859 A ACTIVE AP

DB300703 DB000300703 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 490851 A ACTIVE AP

DB302565 DB000302565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040192 A ACTIVE AP

DB304540 DB000304540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777413 A ACTIVE AV

DB313930 DB000313930 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80498 A ACTIVE AP

DB315386 DB000315386 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513768 A ACTIVE AV

DB319792 DB000319792 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136891 A ACTIVE AV

DB327294 DB000327294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514323 A ACTIVE AV

DB333274 DB000333274 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516919 A ACTIVE AP

DB335343 DB000335343 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19463 A ACTIVE AV

DB335399 DB000335399 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040313 A ACTIVE AP

DB87717 DB000087717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040841 A ACTIVE AP

DD10040 DD000010040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 8063 A ACTIVE AV

DD102033 DD000102033 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 352294 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCGINNESS CHRISTOPHER HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PROCTOR SUSAN FOUNTAIN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON QUAVEON MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING WEIL ANDREW CAMPBELL

VERIFIED DUNFORD HANNAH LYNNE

VERIFIED JONES GAIL BREWER

VERIFIED BOYKIN GERALD RAY

VERIFIED HARRIS DEBRA ROSS

VERIFIED JONES VANGLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSTEAD PAUL WAYNE

VERIFIED EDWARDS SANDY STILL

VERIFIED WRIGHT MATTHEW ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOVER JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED LOCKE KATHERINE VIRGINIA

VERIFICATION PENDING COPPEDGE MELANIE SUZANNE

VERIFIED STEVENSON LEAH YENNEY

VERIFIED TAYBRON JOSEPH DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHISEN DOROTHY MARILYN

VERIFIED BROWN LARRY PHILIP

VERIFIED DEJACO FREDRICK JAMES

VERIFIED HORNE PAMELA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED ANDERSON DEBRA GILGO

VERIFICATION PENDING KING DAVID LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON DONALD LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS RYAN EVANS

CONFIRMATION PENDING BRADSHAW JONATHAN DUANE

VERIFIED CAUDLE TONYA DEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCAS ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED MCTAVISH CAITLYN RILEY

VERIFIED MALLIN JAMES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER MARTHA JEAN

VERIFIED MALLIN JULIE CARTER

VERIFIED FOLTA THIDA LYN

VERIFIED BENNIE MARIZELA

VERIFICATION PENDING HANDS RICKY LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN KEVIN ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWBY SUMMER LILLIE PATRICE

VERIFIED FOX MEGGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDIN PEYTON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WALLACE RUSSELL SCOTT

VERIFIED BENNETT GABRIELLE VALENTINO

VERIFIED SEGAL AMANDA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE RYAN JOHN

VERIFIED HAMILTON JOSEPH ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING AMORETTI ALEX GIOVANNI

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES NOVELLA ANTIONETTE

VERIFIED SMITH GARY MICHAEL

VERIFIED GAUMONT GUNILLA HELENA

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2235  CHARLES NEWLAND RD DUNN NC 28334 2235 CHARLES NEWLAND RD

301  COMMERCE WAY ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 PO BOX 2912

110  ROYAL LN CLINTON NC 28328 110 ROYAL LN

2905  GROVELAND DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2905 GROVELAND DR

3155  BRUNSWICK AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 3155 BRUNSWICK AVE

2710  LANGSTON DR   #311 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2710 LANGSTON DR # 311

617  ISLAND RD HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 617 ISLAND RD

400  WETHERINGTON LANDING RD   #I-20 STELLA NC 28582 722 CEDAR POINT BLVD

JR 3204  CRESTWOOD DR   #A KINSTON NC 28504 3204 CRESTWOOD DR # A

105  HUNTING BAY DR BOGUE NC 28584 105 HUNTING BAY DR

2207  LENNOXVILLE RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 2207 LENNOXVILLE RD

6807  EMERALD DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 6807 EMERALD DR

1800  SAINT GEORGE PL KINSTON NC 28504 1800 SAINT GEORGE PL

504  HARRELL ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 504 HARRELL ST

1108  CATALPA RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1108 CATALPA RD

855 S WEST CRAVEN MIDDLE SCHOOL RD NEW BERN NC 28562 855 S WEST CRAVEN MIDDLE SCHOOL RD

212  STYRON CREEK RD SEA LEVEL NC 28577 PO BOX 12

240  RUDOLPH DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 240 RUDOLPH DR

JR 1378 N US HWY 64/264 HWY MANTEO NC 27954 1378 N US HWY 64/264 HWY

152 W US HWY 158 CAMDEN NC 27921 152 W US HWY 158

304  WINNERS CIR  S JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 304 WINNERS CIR S

118  TIFFANY CAPONE RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 118 TIFFANY CAPONE RD

117  ARTHUR RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 117 ARTHUR RD

5741 S US 117 HWY WALLACE NC 28466 5741 S US 117 HWY

501  OCI DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 501 OCI DR

220 S RAILROAD ST MAGNOLIA NC 28453 PO BOX 12

825  FIRE TOWER RD ROSE HILL NC 28458 825 FIRE TOWER RD

304  CHANNEL RUN LN SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 304 CHANNEL RUN LN

726  PROSPERITY DR WALLACE NC 28466 726 PROSPERITY DR

139  JUPITER TRL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 139 JUPITER TRL

311  WHIRL AWAY BLVD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 311 WHIRL AWAY BLVD

325  PALISADES WAY NEW BERN NC 28560 325 PALISADES WAY

311  WHIRL AWAY BLVD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 311 WHIRL AWAY BLVD

2007 N MARKET ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 2007 N MARKET ST

107  COURTNEY DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 107 COURTNEY DR

206 N DUPLIN ST WALLACE NC 28466 206 N DUPLIN ST

258  MARIE ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 258 MARIE ST

516 N RALEIGH ST WALLACE NC 28466 516 N RALEIGH ST

48142  NC HWY 12 HWY BUXTON NC 27920 PO BOX 1636

208  NORTHWOOD RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 208 NORTHWOOD RD

102  COURTNEY PINES RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 102 COURTNEY PINES RD

2404  EMELINE PL MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2404 EMELINE PL

445  BELVEDERE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 445 BELVEDERE DR

725  MORRIS LANDING RD HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 725 MORRIS LANDING RD

SR 176  WHITAKER RD TRENTON NC 28585 176 WHITAKER RD

319 W CLIFF ST WALLACE NC 28466 319 W CLIFF ST

973 N NC 50 AND US 117 HWY WARSAW NC 28398 973 N NC 50 AND US 117 HWY

810  LITTLEJOHN AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 810 LITTLEJOHN AVE

205  QUAIL CREEK CT HUBERT NC 28539 205 QUAIL CREEK CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

DUNN NC 28334 W

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 285122912 U

CLINTON NC 28328 2524063372 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 3035489730 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526755839 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 U

HARKERS ISLAND NC 28531 W

UNIT 154 CEDAR POINT NC 285848012 2529081849 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525491672 B

BOGUE NC 28584 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2524523525 W

KINSTON NC 28504 4233675781 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528139035 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2525674424 W

SEA LEVEL NC 285770012 U

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9199030820 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

CAMDEN NC 27921 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105248996 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9102004452 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2527235443 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9102624406 M

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9102970239 W

KENANSVILLE NC 283490012 9106161590 W

ROSE HILL NC 28458 9102849238 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9104093452 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9106273938 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9106205386 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 5703509481 O

WALLACE NC 28466 9103528344 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

N RALEIGH STREET WALLACE NC 284662128 B

BUXTON NC 279201636 9708195309 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 9107959773 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9104094851 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9527974498 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

WALLACE NC 28466 A

WARSAW NC 28398 9104906175 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103259040 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 40 Y 3/14/2022 |MING| MINGO

UN U 65 Y 1/4/2022 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

NL M 26 NC Y 12/14/2021 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL M 43 CO Y 12/14/2018 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 24 NC Y 2/11/2022 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

UN U 73 Y 2/15/2022 |22| 22 GBO

UN M 60 NC Y 1/6/2022 |HAIS| HARKERS ISLAND

UN F 65 NC Y 3/1/2022 |STEL| STELLA

NL M 41 NC Y 12/28/2009 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL M 51 NC Y 3/21/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE BOGU

UN U 61 Y 2/6/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL M 51 GA Y 1/25/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL M 41 NC Y 3/1/2016 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

UN F 34 Y 1/11/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B

NL F 52 OH Y 3/5/2019 |0601| CHICOD

UN F 33 NC Y 12/29/2021 |07| JASPER

UN U 31 Y 2/7/2022 |ASCI| ATLANTIC/SEA LEVEL/CEDAR ISLAND

NL F 96 OC Y 3/29/2022 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

NL U 48 Y 1/21/2022 |MATO| MANTEO

NL M 73 KY Y 1/20/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 72 NC Y 3/16/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 68 NY Y 10/30/2018 |GB12| GB12

NL F 65 NC Y 2/25/2022 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

NL M 35 NC Y 3/29/2022 |WALL| WALLACE

NL M 35 NC Y 4/5/2022 |CR07| CR07

UN M 40 NC Y 1/28/2022 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA MAGN

NL M 38 NC Y 2/20/2021 |ROSE| ROSE HILL

NL F 40 MD Y 2/15/2022 |FS16| FS16

NL F 35 CA Y 1/25/2019 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL U 28 Y 2/2/2022 |HM05| HM05

NL U 57 Y 3/20/2022 |SF18| SF18

UN F 95 OH Y 3/31/2022 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

UN F 57 Y 3/20/2022 |SF18| SF18

UN U 26 Y 1/29/2022 |WASH4| WASHINGTON WARD 4 WA

NL F 54 NY Y 8/9/2017 |CR07| CR07

UN M 45 MS Y 3/31/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL U 35 KS Y 7/17/2020 |BM08| BM08 JAX

UN U 22 Y 12/31/2021 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

UN F 53 NY Y 3/15/2022 |BUX| BUXTON

NL F 24 GA Y 4/7/2022 |WASH4| WASHINGTON WARD 4 WA

NL M 29 MI Y 1/4/2022 |HN14| HN14

NL F 24 NC Y 1/6/2022 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 28 Y 10/10/2021 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 27 NY Y 3/31/2022 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 62 FL Y 2/14/2022 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 47 Y 1/26/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL F 53 NC Y 3/28/2022 |WARS| WARSAW

NL M 80 CA Y 10/26/1968 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 63 OC Y 10/5/2004 |HU20| HU20

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 4 4 9

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

2 CLINTON 4 WARD 4 3 4 4

3 03A 03A 5

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

BOGUE 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

MAGNOLIA 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 1 1 1

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

12 D3 D3 S3

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

12 D3 D3 S3

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

15

15

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

15

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

16

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

15

16

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

16

79 SD6

15

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

14

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

79 SD6

16

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

16

16

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

15

14

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #4

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

S3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

S3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3 DUPN DUPLIN-PENDER FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4 ROSE ROSEMARY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5
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HARK HARKERS ISLAND SANITARY DIST
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOGU BOGUE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAGN MAGNOLIA 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1982 |MING| |MING|

N 1957 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1996 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1979 |0601| |0601|

N 1998 |N4| |N4|

N 1949 |22| |22|

N 1962 |HAIS| |HAIS|

N 1957 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1981 |K4| |K4|

N 1971 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1961 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1971 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1981 |K4| |K4|

N 1988 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1970 |0601| |0601|

N 1989 |07| |07|

N 1991 |SLVL| |SLVL|

N 1926 |WIRE| |WIRE|

N 1974 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1949 |CH| |CH|

N 1950 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1954 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1957 |BETT| |BETT|

N 1987 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1987 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1982 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1984 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1982 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1987 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1994 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1965 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1927 |16| |16|

N 1965 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1996 |WASH4| |WASH4|

N 1968 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1977 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1987 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2000 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1969 |BUX| |BUX|

N 1998 |WASH4| |WASH4|

N 1993 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1998 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1994 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1995 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1960 |P05| |P05|

N 1975 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1969 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1942 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1959 |HU20| |HU20|
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DD102625 DD000102625 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 133057 A ACTIVE AV

DD104188 DD000104188 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 354449 A ACTIVE AV

DD104583 DD000104583 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 354844 A ACTIVE AP

DD106287 DD000106287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 356548 A ACTIVE AV

DD106508 DD000106508 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 356769 A ACTIVE AV

DD106539 DD000106539 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514947 A ACTIVE AV

DD107989 DD000107989 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515844 A ACTIVE AV

DD108360 DD000108360 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 358621 A ACTIVE AP

DD108376 DD000108376 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 358637 A ACTIVE AV

DD108453 DD000108453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 496241 A ACTIVE AV

DD109653 DD000109653 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 359914 A ACTIVE AP

DD110432 DD000110432 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 117360 A ACTIVE AV

DD111657 DD000111657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 499329 A ACTIVE AV

DD111811 DD000111811 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 96154 A ACTIVE AV

DD111935 DD000111935 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137043 A ACTIVE AV

DD112543 DD000112543 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 363186 A ACTIVE AV

DD112640 DD000112640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 363298 A ACTIVE A1

DD112688 DD000112688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 363351 A ACTIVE AV

DD113344 DD000113344 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 364086 A ACTIVE AP

DD114672 DD000114672 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040307 A ACTIVE AP

DD115204 DD000115204 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185953 A ACTIVE AV

DD11527 DD000011527 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 9559 A ACTIVE AV

DD115480 DD000115480 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 16 CARTERET 93804 A ACTIVE AP

DD115594 DD000115594 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 366594 A ACTIVE AV

DD115901 DD000115901 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 366947 A ACTIVE AV

DD117711 DD000117711 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 91516 A ACTIVE AP

DD119566 DD000119566 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 371057 A ACTIVE AP

DD120059 DD000120059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515610 A ACTIVE AV

DD121535 DD000121535 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 373246 A ACTIVE AP

DD122996 DD000122996 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515731 A ACTIVE AV

DD123189 DD000123189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514587 A ACTIVE AV

DD124709 DD000124709 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 502640 A ACTIVE AP

DD125111 DD000125111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 377209 A ACTIVE AV

DD125828 DD000125828 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 378027 A ACTIVE AV

DD126365 DD000126365 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 378618 A ACTIVE AV

DD126639 DD000126639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 378921 A ACTIVE AV

DD126701 DD000126701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 378992 A ACTIVE AP

DD12777 DD000012777 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 10818 A ACTIVE AV

DD127911 DD000127911 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 380361 A ACTIVE AV

DD128308 DD000128308 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 481971 A ACTIVE AV

DD128387 DD000128387 DEM REP DEM to REP 52 JONES 19460 A ACTIVE AV

DD128770 DD000128770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515771 A ACTIVE AV

DD129334 DD000129334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514844 A ACTIVE AV

DD129943 DD000129943 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 382625 A ACTIVE AV

DD131421 DD000131421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 384248 A ACTIVE AV

DD131635 DD000131635 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 384472 A ACTIVE AV

DD132580 DD000132580 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 479170 A ACTIVE A1

DD132712 DD000132712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 385693 A ACTIVE AV

DD132857 DD000132857 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 428457 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED WAYNE JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED JONES RICHARD KENT

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE MARY MARGARET

VERIFIED HILL STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED SANTAELLA JUSTINE JULIANA

VERIFIED JONES PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFIED JORDAN CORNELIUS JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING DELONG BRENDA LEE

VERIFIED WOOTEN JAMIE LAMONT

VERIFIED SMITH PHYLLIS ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING STURDAVANT LYNETTE WALKER

VERIFIED KILLMEIER BETH MILLER

VERIFIED ERNY HAILEY NICOLE

VERIFIED VITAK JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFIED POLK JULIA ANN

VERIFIED KAWALSKI JOSEPH STANTON

UNVERIFIED HOWELL JOHN EZEKIEL

VERIFIED HUBBARD RICKY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ESSIG JULIAN JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIR KARA IRENE

VERIFIED WILSON MARY DUNN

VERIFIED DRYE CONCETTA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING RIGGS MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LAGANA JASON ROBERT

VERIFIED SICKLE JACKIE MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING LECHENE MEGAN LEE ENGLISH

VERIFICATION PENDING BIDWELL LISA MARIE

VERIFIED HARGROVE MARILYN PEARL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALFONSO DIANIA LEIGH

VERIFIED WALLER AUSTIN DANIEL

VERIFIED HILL NATASHA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RIGGS CRYSTAL MICHELLE

VERIFIED MORGAN CAROLYN DEAN

VERIFIED GRAY HAROLD WAYNE

VERIFIED PASCARELLI ANN MARIE

VERIFIED MCLENDON OMARI NKRUMAH

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER LESHASNTAY SCHAYNA

VERIFIED PREVATEE SHIRLEY JEAN

VERIFIED FLORES LUCINDA MARIA

VERIFIED VANDEVENDER STANLEY HOWARD

VERIFIED ROBERTS HEATHER ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED VICHOT ANTHONY JOSEPH

VERIFIED AGNEW ALVIN LAMAR

VERIFIED STOLFA DENAY LEIGH

VERIFIED MILES PATRICIA LANIEKA-TIYANNA

VERIFIED WIMSATT ALDEANA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED KELLUM BRANDY MARIE

VERIFIED HOPKINS TONYA RENEE

VERIFIED JENKINS TIFFANY ROSE
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241  STELLA RD STELLA NC 28582 241 STELLA RD

166  OLD SANDRIDGE RD HUBERT NC 28539 166 OLD SANDRIDGE RD

2  DALTON CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 2 DALTON CT

119  DENISE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 119 DENISE DR.

305  BANKS ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 305 BANKS ST

402  RAMSEY DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 402 RAMSEY DR

402  MOSSY OAK LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 402 MOSSY OAK LN

507  RAMSEY CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 507 RAMSEY CT

104  PECAN LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 104 PECAN LN

1002  CHURCHILL WAY MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 1002 CHURCHILL WAY

116  COLE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 116 COLE DR

152  WHITE OAK BLUFF RD STELLA NC 28582 152 WHITE OAK BLUFF RD

123  LAFITTE DR HUBERT NC 28539 123 LAFITTE DR

213  STELLA BRIDGEWAY DR STELLA NC 28582 213 STELLA BRIDGEWAY DR

303  OSCAR HILL RD NEWPORT NC 28570 303 OSCAR HILL RD

151  WINN CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 151 WINN CT

302  SHEFFIELD RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 302 SHEFFIELD RD

314  DALE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 314 DALE DR

JR 174  WILLIS LAKE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 PO BOX 823

854  CLAUDE SCOTT RD WARSAW NC 28398 854 CLAUDE SCOTT RD

138  PINE COVE RD NEW BERN NC 28562 138 PINE COVE RD

703  MAPLE ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 703 MAPLE ST

1809  POLLARD CT   #1809 NEWPORT NC 28570 1809 POLLARD CT # 1809

148  LONGHORN RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 148 LONGHORN RD

163  COPELAND CT HUBERT NC 28539 163 COPELAND CT

146  HUNTING BAY DR BOGUE NC 28584 146 HUNTING BAY DR

102 N HIGHLAND CT HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 102 N HIGHLAND CT

2602  BROOKFIELD DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 2602 BROOKFIELD DR

303  IVERLEIGH LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 303 IVERLEIGH LN

604  SIOUX DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 604 SIOUX DR

112  HILLS LOROUGH LOOP JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 112 HILLS LOROUGH LOOP

2405  DAWSON CABIN RD   #7 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2405 DAWSON CABIN RD # 7

700  COMMUNITY DR   #106 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 700 COMMUNITY DR # 106

106  FOREST RIDGE TRL STELLA NC 28582 106 FOREST RIDGE TRL

244  NEWBOLD RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 244 NEWBOLD RD

1696 N MARINE BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 404 KING RICHARD CT

429  FRANCES ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 429 FRANCES ST

413  CHEYENNE RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 413 CHEYENNE RD

600  FEATHER CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 600 FEATHER CT

478  WATERS RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 478 WATERS RD

201  PAUL DR TRENTON NC 28585 201 PAUL DR

107  TUPELO CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 107 TUPELO CT

259  WEATHERINGTON RD   #6A JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 242 WEATHERINGTON RD

215  MIMOSA DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 215 MIMOSA DR

319  JOSIE CT HUBERT NC 28539 319 JOSIE CT

621  RIVA RIDGE RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 621 RIVA RIDGE RD

421  FRANCES ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 421 FRANCES ST

5057  WESTERN BLVD   #2B JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 5057 WESTERN BLVD # 2B

655  FIVE MILE RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 655 FIVE MILE RD
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STELLA NC 28582 W

HUBERT NC 28539 2522412011 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105481118 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2523501489 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103581488 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103810272 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109370761 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103822239 B

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105480721 B

STELLA NC 28582 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103338250 W

STELLA NC 28582 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 9107872837 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109392394 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109394601 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103477701 W

SWANSBORO NC 285840823 9103585881 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9103814784 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103471689 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523421778 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109155040 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103891639 W

BOGUE NC 28584 7578767364 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9109342027 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9102384677 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9104788962 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105463890 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103351112 B

STELLA NC 28582 9109686687 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285465505 8502517424 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103674568 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103475785 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105397414 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103530495 W

TRENTON NC 28585 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103000865 O

LOT 9 JACKSONVILLE NC 285469785 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 4103033486 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9105812023 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9105811057 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105266900 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105549959 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 2525031423 W
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UN F 37 Y 12/15/2020 |STEL| STELLA

NL M 57 NC Y 12/7/2004 |BC21| BC21

NL F 36 NC Y 1/11/2005 |GB12| GB12

UN F 42 NC Y 5/13/2005 |TL06| TL06

HL F 35 CA Y 6/10/2005 |NR02| NR02 JAX

UN F 35 ND Y 2/14/2022 |HM05| HM05

UN M 35 Y 3/12/2022 |VR15| VR15

NL F 57 NY Y 11/16/2005 |HM05| HM05

NL M 50 NC Y 11/21/2005 |NE22B| NE22B

UN F 51 Y 9/28/2020 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 64 NC Y 3/8/2006 |NR02| NR02 JAX

UN F 58 CT Y 1/31/2018 |STEL| STELLA

NL F 34 TN Y 10/19/2020 |SW19| SW19

NL M 41 MD Y 3/28/2012 |STEL| STELLA

UN F 64 OH Y 1/26/2022 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL M 38 OC Y 10/16/2006 |TL06| TL06

UN M 50 OC Y 10/20/2006 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 43 TN Y 10/16/2006 |HM05| HM05

NL M 60 OH Y 12/7/2006 |NE22B| NE22B

UN F 37 WV Y 1/25/2022 |WARS| WARSAW

NL U 73 Y 2/24/2022 |21| BRICES CREEK

UN F 74 OC Y 3/18/1980 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 68 NJ Y 7/1/2011 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

NL M 36 NY Y 5/9/2007 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 33 NC Y 5/31/2007 |BC21| BC21

NL F 43 NY Y 9/3/2010 |BOGU| BOGUE BOGU

NL F 57 CT Y 12/31/2007 |FS16| FS16

UN F 76 AL N 3/4/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

HL F 43 FL Y 3/3/2008 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 33 Y 3/9/2022 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL U 33 Y 2/1/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 37 NC Y 10/22/2020 |VR15| VR15

UN F 74 NC Y 6/2/2008 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 54 LA Y 7/23/2008 |SW19| SW19

NL F 52 CT Y 7/31/2008 |TL06| TL06

NL M 49 DC Y 8/7/2008 |NR02| NR02 JAX

NL F 32 NC Y 8/6/2008 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 85 PA Y 3/31/1970 |WN04| WN04 JAX

HL F 36 NY Y 9/13/2008 |CL10| CL10

NL M 61 VA Y 11/8/2019 |NE22B| NE22B

UN F 50 Y 2/11/2022 |P05| TRENTON

HL M 41 NC Y 3/10/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL U 34 Y 2/9/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 45 NJ Y 10/2/2008 |SF18| SF18

NL F 32 NJ Y 10/1/2008 |BC21| BC21

NL F 51 MO Y 10/10/2008 |SF18| SF18

NL F 44 VA Y 8/15/2019 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 49 NC Y 10/28/2008 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 38 NC Y 12/9/2014 |CL10| CL10

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7449
7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489
7490
7491
7492
7493
7494
7495
7496
7497
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YTD PC MASTER

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

BOGUE 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7449
7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489
7490
7491
7492
7493
7494
7495
7496
7497
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13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

14

15

15

14

15

14

15

15

14

14

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

14

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

15

15

15

15

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

15

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

14

14

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

16

14

15

15

15

14

15

14

15

14

14

15

15

15

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

15

15

16

14

16

14

15

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7449
7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489
7490
7491
7492
7493
7494
7495
7496
7497
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
7449
7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489
7490
7491
7492
7493
7494
7495
7496
7497
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YTD PC MASTER

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOGU BOGUE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7449
7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489
7490
7491
7492
7493
7494
7495
7496
7497
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1965 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1986 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1980 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1987 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1987 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1987 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1965 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1972 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1971 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1958 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1964 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1988 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1981 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1958 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1984 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1972 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1979 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1962 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1985 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1949 |21| |21|

N 1948 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1954 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1986 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1989 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1979 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1965 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1946 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1979 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1989 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1989 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1985 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1948 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1968 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1970 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1973 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1990 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1937 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1986 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1961 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1972 |P05| |P05|

N 1981 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1988 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1977 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1990 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1971 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1978 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1973 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1984 |CL10| |CL10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7449
7450
7451
7452
7453
7454
7455
7456
7457
7458
7459
7460
7461
7462
7463
7464
7465
7466
7467
7468
7469
7470
7471
7472
7473
7474
7475
7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486
7487
7488
7489
7490
7491
7492
7493
7494
7495
7496
7497
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YTD PC MASTER

DD133186 DD000133186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 386210 A ACTIVE AP

DD133742 DD000133742 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 386820 A ACTIVE AV

DD137933 DD000137933 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 391607 A ACTIVE AP

DD138089 DD000138089 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 391786 A ACTIVE AP

DD138335 DD000138335 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 392076 A ACTIVE AP

DD140861 DD000140861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516958 A ACTIVE AP

DD142239 DD000142239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 396612 A ACTIVE AP

DD142375 DD000142375 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 396791 A ACTIVE AP

DD142930 DD000142930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516941 A ACTIVE AV

DD143623 DD000143623 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 398304 A ACTIVE AP

DD143774 DD000143774 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515568 A ACTIVE AV

DD144017 DD000144017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 476661 A ACTIVE AV

DD144382 DD000144382 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 399156 A ACTIVE AV

DD144670 DD000144670 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 399464 A ACTIVE AP

DD146386 DD000146386 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 401369 A ACTIVE AV

DD147680 DD000147680 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515347 A ACTIVE AP

DD147923 DD000147923 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 403164 A ACTIVE AP

DD148679 DD000148679 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 404052 A ACTIVE AV

DD149411 DD000149411 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 404904 A ACTIVE AV

DD149525 DD000149525 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 487778 A ACTIVE AV

DD149651 DD000149651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 486578 A ACTIVE AV

DD149938 DD000149938 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516957 A ACTIVE AP

DD15094 DD000015094 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 13155 A ACTIVE AP

DD151079 DD000151079 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185799 A ACTIVE AV

DD151487 DD000151487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 407314 A ACTIVE AV

DD151652 DD000151652 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 488808 A ACTIVE AP

DD151911 DD000151911 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185959 A ACTIVE AV

DD152510 DD000152510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 408512 A ACTIVE AV

DD152541 DD000152541 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 408548 A ACTIVE AV

DD152804 DD000152804 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515944 A ACTIVE AV

DD152864 DD000152864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 516643 A ACTIVE AP

DD154190 DD000154190 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 410419 A ACTIVE AV

DD154298 DD000154298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515968 A ACTIVE AV

DD154462 DD000154462 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 410729 A ACTIVE AV

DD154990 DD000154990 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 499451 A ACTIVE AV

DD155654 DD000155654 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115931 A ACTIVE AV

DD155658 DD000155658 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514252 A ACTIVE AV

DD156066 DD000156066 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 412623 A ACTIVE AV

DD156088 DD000156088 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515494 A ACTIVE AP

DD157802 DD000157802 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 473627 A ACTIVE AP

DD158188 DD000158188 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515714 A ACTIVE AV

DD158767 DD000158767 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1105002 A ACTIVE AP

DD159124 DD000159124 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 416270 A ACTIVE AV

DD159231 DD000159231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 416399 A ACTIVE AV

DD15954 DD000015954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 14047 A ACTIVE AP

DD160390 DD000160390 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514435 A ACTIVE AV

DD16058 DD000016058 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 14152 A ACTIVE AP

DD160697 DD000160697 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514167 A ACTIVE AV

DD160761 DD000160761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 418272 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
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VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERS BRITTANY MARIE

VERIFIED PELHAM PATRICIA WEBER

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEPARD CECIL DELMA

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNI ZACHARY FORREST

VERIFICATION PENDING BISHOP TYRELL JUWAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON FLETCHER GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS KATELYN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER DANIEL MCLEOD

VERIFIED SMITH TERESA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING AREVALO JEFFREY NICHOLAS

VERIFIED PARK KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED CLAUDIO-DIAZ ALICIA NICOLE

VERIFIED SHANTA CONNOR ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING TIGNER LAUREN MARIE

VERIFIED LIVERMAN MEGAN ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MIXAY EMILY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS DANIEL DEREK

VERIFIED RITTER JADE ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED WELLS DAMIAN JARROD

VERIFIED PAYNE TRENT RICHARD

VERIFIED ADDIS TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOVILL HALEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ARAGONA LORI TROTT

VERIFIED ATCHISON MORGAN RENAE

VERIFIED STRATTON RICHARD LEANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOERA GRICELDA

VERIFIED BELT DEANNA RENEE

VERIFIED MARSHALL JANET LYNNE

VERIFIED CADE WALTER WILLIAM WESLEY

VERIFIED DEORIO BRETT MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON CYNTHIA J

VERIFIED MUNOZ MERELIN

VERIFIED MITTS JACQUELYNN

VERIFIED STAMSCHROR MADELINE NICOLE

VERIFIED MCMILLAN ASHLEY GOODNITE

VERIFIED HANSON CHAD WAYNE

VERIFIED GAUTIER DORALYS SUGEIL

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ANGELICA

VERIFICATION PENDING KLIMEK JOHN ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK TAMMY LEA

VERIFIED LANHAM AARON EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGHSMITH DOUGLAS ALFONZA

VERIFIED SNYDER TRACEY LYNN

VERIFIED JAMES KIANTI NIKIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HEMBY STEVE

VERIFIED BELINI ANTHONY EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING JARMAN RONNIE THOMPSON

VERIFIED SHINAULT AMANDA CANDICE

UNVERIFIED GAT KIKAI

L M N O P Q
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
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235  WEATHERINGTON RD   #18 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 235 WEATHERINGTON RD # 18

206  OLD FOUNTAIN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 206 OLD FOUNTAIN RD

II 211  SEVILLE ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 211 SEVILLE ST

181  DIXON RD HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 181 DIXON RD

910  FARMYARD GARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 910 FARMYARD GARDEN DR

JR 111  COBALT STREAM CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 111 COBALT STREAM CT

16  MANOR LN SWANSBORO NC 28584 16 MANOR LN

186  BRIDLEWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 186 BRIDLEWOOD DR

803  WILLIAMS ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 803 WILLIAMS ST

303 W FRANCK ST RICHLANDS NC 28574 PO BOX 154

3807  FREEDOM WAY HUBERT NC 28539 3807 FREEDOM WAY

2075  CAROLINA PARK AVE   #1B JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2075 CAROLINA PARK AVE # 1B

144  BIG HAMMOCK POINT RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 144 BIG HAMMOCK POINT RD

1593  PINEY GREEN RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1593 PINEY GREEN RD

210  CLEARVIEW DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 210 CLEARVIEW DR

502 W HILLTOP CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 502 W HILLTOP CT

402  UTICA RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 402 UTICA RD

3125  BURGAW HWY   #19 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3125 BURGAW HWY # 19

217  CALDWELL LOOP JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1005 HUFF DR

416  FAWN MEADOW DR W RICHLANDS NC 28574 416 FAWN MEADOW DR W

2015  GUM BRANCH RD   #612 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2015 GUM BRANCH RD # 612

854  PINE VALLEY RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 854 PINE VALLEY RD

216  MILL AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 PO BOX 1761

2206  ASHLEY PARK RD NEW BERN NC 28562 2206 ASHLEY PARK RD

2300  BURGAW HWY JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2300 BURGAW HWY

215  QUEENS RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 215 QUEENS RD

2375  TEMPLES POINT RD HAVELOCK NC 28532 2375 TEMPLES POINT RD

2696  RICHLANDS HWY JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2696 RICHLANDS HWY

203  OAK RIDGE LN HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 203 OAK RIDGE LN

5536  GEORGIA ST CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 5536 GEORGIA ST

742  GRACE ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 742 GRACE ST

515  CHERRY BLOSSOM LN RICHLANDS NC 28574 515 CHERRY BLOSSOM LN

239  COMFORT RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 239 COMFORT RD

104  MURIFIELD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 104 MURIFIELD DR

130  OAK ST HUBERT NC 28539 PO BOX 144

3581  BUD JOHNSON RD CLINTON NC 28328 3581 BUD JOHNSON RD

1005  GRANDEUR AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1005 GRANDEUR AVE

409  SHERWOOD RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 409 SHERWOOD RD

II 205 E WILLOWOOD LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 205 E WILLOWOOD LN

2301  INDIAN DR   #32A JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2301 INDIAN DR # 32A

803  KROGER CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 803 KROGER CT

9372  WILDCAT RD IVANHOE NC 28447 9372 WILDCAT RD

101  EAGLE RIVER CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 101 EAGLE RIVER CT

126  POND DR HUBERT NC 28539 126 POND DR

III 682  DEPPE RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 682 DEPPE RD

127  SUNNY POINT DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 127 SUNNY POINT DR

429  NACE JARMAN LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 429 NACE JARMAN LN

135  PAMLICO DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 135 PAMLICO DR

2028  BLUE CREEK RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2028 BLUE CREEK RD

R S T U V W
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
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7545
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JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109156009 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9032853013 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103477351 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9109383928 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3477438155 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 B

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9103303582 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109342292 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4234439426 W

RICHLANDS NC 285740154 9103206288 A

HUBERT NC 28539 9103528670 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9108038696 O

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9103272652 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105261555 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9106500590 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8507418577 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105810153 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105485980 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285467936 9105548606 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103894836 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103306606 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103303035 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9109894507 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105811083 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3104846337 O

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103363809 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9105815924 B

CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 9106500127 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2526581570 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105545857 O

RICHLANDS NC 28574 8645905709 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9107872796 W

HUBERT NC 285390144 8038442209 W

CLINTON NC 28328 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7862399666 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 6467455925 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9862003343 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102198621 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 U

IVANHOE NC 28447 9102600005 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7169465430 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103400881 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9107501532 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 7033985423 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2525031016 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 34 SC Y 10/30/2008 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 74 IN Y 11/4/1948 |CL10| CL10

NL M 43 NC Y 9/23/2009 |EN03| EN03

NL M 31 NC Y 10/7/2009 |FS16| FS16

NL M 39 NY Y 11/4/2009 |GB12| GB12

NL U 30 Y 4/1/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 33 MI Y 9/22/2010 |SW19| SW19 SW01

NL M 33 GA Y 10/4/2010 |HM05| HM05

NL F 65 WV Y 7/1/2021 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 33 TX Y 1/12/2011 |RL09| RL09 RL01

NL F 33 CA Y 3/4/2022 |SW19| SW19

NL F 30 NC Y 7/24/2019 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 29 VA Y 3/16/2011 |SF18| SF18

UN F 32 OH Y 4/6/2011 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 30 NC Y 7/27/2011 |FS16| FS16

UN F 40 MI N 2/25/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL M 39 NC Y 9/30/2011 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 28 NC Y 1/17/2012 |CR07| CR07

NL M 29 GA Y 2/28/2012 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 31 NC Y 3/13/2020 |RL09| RL09

NL F 28 NC Y 3/14/2020 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL U 28 Y 4/3/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 52 NC Y 3/30/1988 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN F 28 NC Y 2/17/2022 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL M 34 PA Y 6/9/2012 |CR07| CR07

HL F 33 CA Y 5/7/2020 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL U 49 Y 2/25/2022 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 69 NC Y 6/1/2012 |JA01| JA01

UN M 41 Y 4/25/2012 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 43 NY Y 3/16/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 33 WA N 3/21/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

HL F 59 PR Y 8/29/2012 |CL10| CL10

HL F 28 CA Y 3/16/2022 |RL09| RL09

NL F 29 OH Y 9/6/2012 |VR15| VR15

NL F 31 NC Y 10/20/2020 |HU20| HU20

UN U 38 Y 1/27/2022 |HERR| HERRING

HL F 41 PR Y 1/20/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL F 34 NY Y 10/1/2012 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL M 29 VA Y 3/2/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 53 WV Y 2/19/2019 |EN03| EN03 JAX

UN U 29 Y 3/8/2022 |CR07| CR07

NL M 56 NC Y 3/12/2018 |HARR| HARRELLS

NL F 51 PA Y 11/2/2012 |CR07| CR07

NL F 29 NC Y 11/2/2012 |BC21| BC21

NL M 65 NC Y 2/17/1976 |MT24| MT24

NL U 34 Y 1/27/2022 |TL06| TL06

NL M 71 NC Y 3/26/1980 |CR07| CR07

NL F 37 WV Y 1/18/2022 |FS16| FS16 HR01

NL M 48 CT Y 2/7/2013 |CR07| CR07

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001957



YTD PC MASTER

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
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15

15

15

16

15

15

14

15

15

15

14

15

16

15

16

14

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

15

14

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

14

16

14

14

15

15

14

14

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

15

14

14

15

15

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

15

14

14

15

15

16

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

BB BC BD BE
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001960



YTD PC MASTER

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1948 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1979 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1991 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1983 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1992 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1989 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1989 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1957 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1989 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1989 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1992 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1993 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1990 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1992 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1982 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1983 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1994 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1993 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1991 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1994 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1994 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1970 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1994 |N6| |N6|

N 1988 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1989 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1973 |19| |19|

N 1953 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1981 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1979 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1989 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1963 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1994 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1993 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1991 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1984 |HERR| |HERR|

N 1981 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1988 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1993 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1969 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1993 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1966 |HARR| |HARR|

N 1971 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1993 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1957 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1988 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1951 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1985 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1974 |CR07| |CR07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7498
7499
7500
7501
7502
7503
7504
7505
7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512
7513
7514
7515
7516
7517
7518
7519
7520
7521
7522
7523
7524
7525
7526
7527
7528
7529
7530
7531
7532
7533
7534
7535
7536
7537
7538
7539
7540
7541
7542
7543
7544
7545
7546
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YTD PC MASTER

DD160907 DD000160907 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514786 A ACTIVE AV

DD161063 DD000161063 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 418622 A ACTIVE AV

DD161296 DD000161296 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 418884 A ACTIVE AP

DD161479 DD000161479 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515101 A ACTIVE AV

DD161507 DD000161507 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 419135 A ACTIVE AV

DD162501 DD000162501 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 420293 A ACTIVE AP

DD163288 DD000163288 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 516320 A ACTIVE AP

DD163643 DD000163643 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 421700 A ACTIVE AV

DD164719 DD000164719 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515906 A ACTIVE AV

DD164773 DD000164773 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 515867 A ACTIVE AV

DD164792 DD000164792 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 423106 A ACTIVE AV

DD165041 DD000165041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 423420 A ACTIVE AV

DD165280 DD000165280 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 423712 A ACTIVE AP

DD165392 DD000165392 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 423850 A ACTIVE AV

DD165529 DD000165529 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 424023 A ACTIVE AV

DD165596 DD000165596 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515623 A ACTIVE AV

DD16569 DD000016569 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 14667 A ACTIVE AV

DD16571 DD000016571 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 14669 A ACTIVE AV

DD166076 DD000166076 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 424744 A ACTIVE AV

DD167023 DD000167023 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515501 A ACTIVE AV

DD167082 DD000167082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 425973 A ACTIVE AP

DD167355 DD000167355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 426310 A ACTIVE AV

DD167423 DD000167423 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 426398 A ACTIVE AV

DD167477 DD000167477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185426 A ACTIVE AV

DD167505 DD000167505 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 426507 A ACTIVE AV

DD167778 DD000167778 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 426871 A ACTIVE AP

DD167814 DD000167814 LIB REP LIB to REP 67 ONSLOW 426912 A ACTIVE AV

DD167849 DD000167849 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 426955 A ACTIVE AV

DD167883 DD000167883 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 427003 A ACTIVE AV

DD168077 DD000168077 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80153 A ACTIVE AV

DD168292 DD000168292 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 427593 A ACTIVE A1

DD168415 DD000168415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 427749 A ACTIVE AV

DD168662 DD000168662 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 428065 A ACTIVE AP

DD169356 DD000169356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 493970 A ACTIVE AP

DD169804 DD000169804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 429461 A ACTIVE AV

DD169850 DD000169850 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 429521 A ACTIVE AV

DD170063 DD000170063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 429797 A ACTIVE AP

DD172279 DD000172279 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 432507 A ACTIVE AV

DD172371 DD000172371 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 136987 A ACTIVE AV

DD173448 DD000173448 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 433928 A ACTIVE AV

DD173519 DD000173519 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 67 ONSLOW 434012 A ACTIVE AV

DD173551 DD000173551 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 434054 A ACTIVE AP

DD174328 DD000174328 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514777 A ACTIVE AV

DD174672 DD000174672 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 435483 A ACTIVE AV

DD174997 DD000174997 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 435896 A ACTIVE AV

DD175827 DD000175827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 445555 A ACTIVE AV

DD176040 DD000176040 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 437205 A ACTIVE AP

DD177734 DD000177734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 439414 A ACTIVE AP

DD178324 DD000178324 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 440122 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
7581
7582
7583
7584
7585
7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
7595
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LEARY JUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED LITTON LISA CAMILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER LESLIE PIERCE

VERIFIED TORRES BRIAN ALAN

VERIFIED VANDALEN MICHAEL JAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULK TERA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CLAYTON PAUL

VERIFIED MARCUCCI MARIAH BLEAU

VERIFIED ATTANASIO CARMINE MICHAEL

VERIFIED COOL MICHAEL JENNINGS

VERIFIED EDMONS FAITH ESTHER

VERIFIED DENISE CHRISTOPHER BERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELHINNEY DAVID EARL

VERIFIED SIMMONS SHAKIRA AIMEE

VERIFIED STOLFA SOMNANG

VERIFIED CALDWELL COLLIN FRAZIER

VERIFIED SCHIPPERT ALLEN JAMES

VERIFIED SCHIPPERT LOIS EMILY

VERIFIED DANIELS STEVEN FRANCIS

VERIFIED GUILIANELLI ANTHONY JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON WENDY

VERIFIED LONG REGINA DENIECE

VERIFIED MCLEAN AYANA JADE

VERIFIED INZAR JEANNETTA MARIE

VERIFIED PALUMBO GREGORY VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER JOHN PAUL

VERIFIED GORDINEER RICHARD CLIFTON

VERIFIED RICCIO MARC FREDERICK

VERIFIED GORDINEER LYNN MARIE

VERIFIED HOUSE RICHARD ALAN

UNVERIFIED LUCAS THOR TILMANN

VERIFIED SMITH QUENTIN JAMAL

VERIFICATION PENDING DELISI JEANETTE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER ERNEST JOSEPH

VERIFIED RUDD JOHN WESLEY

VERIFIED FOX NICHOLAS GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST NATHAN CHARLES

VERIFIED HERSMAN RUTH ANN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JR ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFIED JORDAN RONALD BAKER

VERIFIED MOOTS-HOTALING JULIA EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HIBBERT CHRISTINA LYNN

VERIFIED RENICO PAUL HENRY

VERIFIED HENRY KEVIN LEE

VERIFIED BLAKELY SAVANNAH LEIGH

VERIFIED LEWIS JESSICA D

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDOZA JESSICA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARKER MARTIN MICHAEL ERNEST

VERIFIED MCINTYRE BRADLEE EUGENE

L M N O P Q
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
7581
7582
7583
7584
7585
7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
7595
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YTD PC MASTER

107  KING RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 115 KING RD

116  WOODBROOK DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 116 WOODBROOK DR

2227  WARRENTON WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1009 FOSCUE DR

421  GOOSE CREEK RD HUBERT NC 28539 421 GOOSE CREEK RD

601  TURKEY POINT RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 601 TURKEY POINT RD

513  ROCK CREEK DR N JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 513 ROCK CREEK DR N

480  BRIARNECK RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 480 BRIARNECK RD

104  OLD DOCK LANDING RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 104 OLD DOCK LANDING RD

122 W BAYSHORE BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 122 W BAYSHORE BLVD

1300  NATURE DR   #3B JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1300 NATURE DR # 3B

306  ESTATE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 306 ESTATE DR

105  ED COLES CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 105 ED COLES CT

380  FRANCKTOWN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 380 FRANCKTOWN RD

202  DALE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 202 DALE DR

215  MIMOSA DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 215 MIMOSA DR

105  BETHEA ST HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 105 BETHEA ST

114  ASPEN LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 114 ASPEN LN

114  ASPEN LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 114 ASPEN LN

1277  KELLUM LOOP RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1277 KELLUM LOOP RD

142  BRAEBURN BLVD RICHLANDS NC 28574 142 BRAEBURN BLVD

281  LIBERTY DR   #363 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 281 LIBERTY DR # 363

315  STARLING ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 315 STARLING ST

111  LANDOVER DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 111 LANDOVER DR

801  CAROLINA AVE   #4G NEW BERN NC 28562 801 CAROLINA AVE # 4G

211  GYSGT D W BOATMAN DR   #1 NORTH TOPSAIL BEACHNC 28460 211 GYSGT D W BOATMAN DR # 1

373  RUNNING RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 373 RUNNING RD

III 1000  HUFFMANTOWN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 1000 HUFFMANTOWN RD

301  SAND GROVE DR SWANSBORO NC 28584 301 SAND GROVE DR

1000  HUFFMANTOWN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 1000 HUFFMANTOWN RD

833  RIVER RD BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 833 RIVER RD

147  LOUIE LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 147 LOUIE LN

215  WILLIAMSBURG PKWY   #7-203 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 215 WILLIAMSBURG PKWY # 7-203

522  OYSTER ROCK LN SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 522 OYSTER ROCK LN

481  TURKEY POINT RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 481 TURKEY POINT RD

309  RANGE CIR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 6011 GLENDALE CIRCLE

115  FOXLAIR DR HUBERT NC 28539 115 FOXLAIR DR

106  TWINWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 106 TWINWOOD DR

414  DALY ST MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 414 DALY ST

II 601  PELLETIER LOOP RD   #M-78 PELETIER NC 28584 114 PEYTONS RIDGE DR

413  HOUSTON RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 413 HOUSTON RD

2009  SOUTH DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 5 GLENDALE RD

230  RIVER WINDING RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 230 RIVER WINDING RD

707  SOUTHERNWOOD PL HUBERT NC 28539 707 SOUTHERNWOOD PL

JR 412  PAXTON CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 412 PAXTON CT

1286  KELLUM LOOP RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1286 KELLUM LOOP RD

188  PLAZA MANOR CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 188 PLAZA MANOR CT

223 E IVYBRIDGE DR HUBERT NC 28539 104  ERROL DR

6194  NEVADA CT   #A CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 6194 NEVADA CT # A

136  ELWOOD RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 136 ELWOOD RD

R S T U V W
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
7581
7582
7583
7584
7585
7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
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JACKSONVILLE NC 285408411 9107502494 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9103572484 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285404569 9102626087 W

HUBERT NC 28539 O

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 4102001466 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2526460373 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9122715841 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9104671918 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105816399 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 3193293507 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103334378 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 5855766565 O

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103464091 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103464091 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9104675911 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 7602164582 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105456148 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109670406 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105548019 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 9105480028 B

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28460 9149607761 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109159952 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105481987 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9107507743 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 W

BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7576197430 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109157576 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 8182824320 O

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9108034910 W

KAILUA HI 96734 9126776271 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103247367 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 4029908996 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9102650664 W

HUBERT NC 285393983 9105469665 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103825991 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285405420 9107509320 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9144148325 W

HUBERT NC 28539 6168264790 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9102655728 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2526398061 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103338748 B

HUBERT NC 285394156 9103337101 W

CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28547 6062267439 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102743030 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
7581
7582
7583
7584
7585
7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
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7592
7593
7594
7595
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 27 NC Y 2/8/2022 |HN14| HN14

NL F 46 OH Y 3/6/2013 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 52 VA Y 3/21/2013 |BM08| BM08 JAX

HL M 29 Y 2/18/2022 |BC21| BC21

NL M 31 MD Y 4/17/2013 |FS16| FS16

NL F 41 OH Y 7/3/2013 |GB12| GB12

NL U 38 Y 3/17/2022 |GB12| GB12

NL F 40 PA Y 10/4/2013 |FS16| FS16

NL U 64 Y 3/12/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL U 43 Y 3/12/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL F 26 AZ Y 2/3/2014 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 26 NC Y 2/25/2014 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 53 IA Y 3/18/2014 |GB12| GB12

NL F 26 NC Y 10/25/2013 |HM05| HM05

NL M 38 NY Y 4/7/2014 |SF18| SF18

UN M 26 Y 3/7/2022 |HR17| HR17

NL M 85 PA Y 10/6/1978 |CR07| CR07

NL F 84 PA Y 3/27/1982 |CR07| CR07

NL M 31 NY Y 5/23/2014 |EN03| EN03

NL M 26 NC Y 3/2/2022 |CL10| CL10

NL F 51 FL Y 8/18/2014 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 45 NC Y 9/8/2014 |NR02| NR02 JAX

NL F 27 VA Y 9/12/2014 |RL09| RL09 RL01

UN F 55 DC Y 1/19/2022 |N2| FORT TOTTEN NEW

NL M 62 NY Y 9/17/2014 |FS16| FS16 TB12

NL M 41 MN Y 10/2/2014 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 63 NY Y 10/3/2014 |RL09| RL09

NL M 59 MA Y 10/3/2014 |SW19| SW19 SW01

NL F 63 NY Y 10/3/2014 |RL09| RL09

UN M 68 NC Y 2/20/2022 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL M 49 OC Y 11/4/2014 |HN14| HN14

NL M 35 SC Y 11/19/2014 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL F 35 CA Y 10/22/2014 |FS16| FS16

NL U 35 Y 9/10/2020 |FS16| FS16

NL M 41 IN Y 2/17/2015 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 48 Y 2/20/2015 |BC21| BC21

NL M 32 NE Y 3/11/2015 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 43 IL Y 7/28/2015 |NE22A| NE22A

NL M 43 CT Y 1/19/2022 |PELE| PELETIER PELE

NL M 72 CA Y 9/14/2015 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 32 CA Y 9/16/2015 |NR02| NR02 JAX

NL F 46 IN Y 9/17/2015 |GB12| GB12

NL M 74 MI Y 2/8/2022 |SW19| SW19

NL M 41 NC Y 11/4/2015 |CR07| CR07

NL F 25 NC Y 12/2/2015 |EN03| EN03

UN F 38 NC Y 9/16/2008 |EN03| EN03 JAX

UN F 31 OH Y 1/25/2016 |BC21| BC21

NL M 34 KY Y 3/3/2016 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL M 26 NC Y 3/17/2016 |EN03| EN03

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
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7590
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7593
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3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

PELETIER 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7547
7548
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7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
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7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
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7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
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7585
7586
7587
7588
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7594
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16

14

14

14

16

15

15

16

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

15

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

16

15

15

14

15

79 SD2

16

15

16

16

16

14

14

14

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

15

14

15

14

15

15

15

14

14

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
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7594
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
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7579
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB12 NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

PELE PELETIER 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
7581
7582
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7584
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7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1976 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1970 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1993 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1991 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1981 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1984 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1982 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1958 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1979 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1996 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1996 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1969 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1996 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1984 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1996 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1937 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1938 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1991 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1996 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1971 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1977 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1995 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1967 |N2| |N2|

N 1960 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1981 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1959 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1963 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1959 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1954 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1973 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1987 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1987 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1987 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1981 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1974 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1990 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1979 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1979 |PELE| |PELE|

N 1950 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1990 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1976 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1948 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1981 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1997 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1984 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1991 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1988 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1996 |EN03| |EN03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7547
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7553
7554
7555
7556
7557
7558
7559
7560
7561
7562
7563
7564
7565
7566
7567
7568
7569
7570
7571
7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577
7578
7579
7580
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7586
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YTD PC MASTER

DD178708 DD000178708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 458604 A ACTIVE AP

DD178791 DD000178791 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 440726 A ACTIVE AV

DD178964 DD000178964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 440947 A ACTIVE AV

DD179468 DD000179468 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186741 A ACTIVE AP

DD180016 DD000180016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 442232 A ACTIVE AV

DD180040 DD000180040 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515939 A ACTIVE AV

DD180605 DD000180605 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 442977 A ACTIVE A1

DD181973 DD000181973 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 444687 A ACTIVE AV

DD182325 DD000182325 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 445132 A ACTIVE AV

DD182385 DD000182385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185270 A ACTIVE AV

DD183434 DD000183434 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 446539 A ACTIVE AV

DD183944 DD000183944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 447184 A ACTIVE AV

DD184579 DD000184579 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 448030 A ACTIVE AV

DD185408 DD000185408 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 449151 A ACTIVE AP

DD185637 DD000185637 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 449487 A ACTIVE AP

DD185642 DD000185642 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 449494 A ACTIVE AP

DD186123 DD000186123 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 450128 A ACTIVE AV

DD186447 DD000186447 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515039 A ACTIVE AV

DD186545 DD000186545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 450646 A ACTIVE AP

DD187245 DD000187245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19338 A ACTIVE AV

DD189281 DD000189281 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 454153 A ACTIVE AV

DD18949 DD000018949 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 17067 A ACTIVE AP

DD189493 DD000189493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515157 A ACTIVE AV

DD191282 DD000191282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 456647 A ACTIVE AP

DD191878 DD000191878 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 457369 A ACTIVE AV

DD192084 DD000192084 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 67 ONSLOW 457638 A ACTIVE AV

DD192887 DD000192887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 458766 A ACTIVE AP

DD193095 DD000193095 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 459037 A ACTIVE AV

DD193447 DD000193447 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 459510 A ACTIVE AV

DD193553 DD000193553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19505 A ACTIVE AV

DD194234 DD000194234 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 460527 A ACTIVE AV

DD194883 DD000194883 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 461351 A ACTIVE AV

DD195308 DD000195308 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 461864 A ACTIVE AV

DD195756 DD000195756 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 462433 A ACTIVE AV

DD195887 DD000195887 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 16 CARTERET 137223 A ACTIVE AV

DD195940 DD000195940 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 462634 A ACTIVE AP

DD195961 DD000195961 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 462656 A ACTIVE AP

DD19682 DD000019682 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 17804 A ACTIVE AP

DD196965 DD000196965 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 463898 A ACTIVE AP

DD197450 DD000197450 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 464519 A ACTIVE AP

DD197484 DD000197484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 464559 A ACTIVE A2

DD198703 DD000198703 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 466068 A ACTIVE AV

DD198809 DD000198809 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 466218 A ACTIVE AP

DD199051 DD000199051 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 466549 A ACTIVE AV

DD200035 DD000200035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 467932 A ACTIVE AV

DD200783 DD000200783 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 469007 A ACTIVE AV

DD200957 DD000200957 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 469248 A ACTIVE AP

DD200992 DD000200992 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 469296 A ACTIVE A1

DD201225 DD000201225 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 469652 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627
7628
7629
7630
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636
7637
7638
7639
7640
7641
7642
7643
7644
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MONK SHANEICE LAPRICIA

VERIFIED MORGAN ITEIGHA JWAN-DOYIA

VERIFIED LUECKENBACH CASSIDY ROCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING NURENBERG THOMAS MARTIN

VERIFIED NELSON DEBRA MARCHESE

VERIFIED BANKS GINA LEE

UNVERIFIED LEE STEVEN MONDWELL ROMON

VERIFIED KELLUM RAEGAN MICHELLE

VERIFIED OVERBY JOHNATHAN PAUL

VERIFIED EVANS EDMOND JAMES

VERIFIED O'CONNOR ERICA FRANCES

VERIFIED SMITH PATRICK ALEXANDER

VERIFIED DELISI JAMES STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MADALYN LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSLEY BRANDY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING MASCOLA KYLE MICHAEL

VERIFIED DROKE CHLOE ROSE

VERIFIED CRONIN MEGHAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BURGESS EMONI ALJHANE

VERIFIED MUNOZ BARAJAS FATIMA

VERIFIED RAMSBURG CANDACE JEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY JANE MARIE

VERIFIED HOWE ROBERT MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS NIGERIA K

VERIFIED DIETELBACH MICHAEL WILLIAM

VERIFIED BAIRD KENDRICK JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING GILCREAST JERIKA DANIELLE

VERIFIED RUN ALITZA IBEL

VERIFIED FLORESRIVERA LUIS ENRIQUE

VERIFIED HAMILTON KEITH JEROME

VERIFIED MOTT ALLEN ARTHUR

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM OLIVIA KENDAL JATANA

VERIFIED DOUGHERTY AUSTIN ANTHONY

VERIFIED ALLEN ALYSSA ANN

VERIFIED BALL JESSICA CAROLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL SHAUNA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS KATELYN LEEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTON VICKIE THOMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBBONS REGINALD CHESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DAMICO STEPHANIE NICOLE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MORALES MARY STHER

VERIFIED SAUER ZACHORY JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING NEFF ALEXANDER WILLIAM

VERIFIED SWEENEY MALLORY JANE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MIKEITA CARMIA

VERIFIED SPENCE JODI ROSE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING VERSACE MARYANN

UNVERIFIED ARMSTRONG HEATHER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING POLLOCK BROOKE AVERY

L M N O P Q
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627
7628
7629
7630
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636
7637
7638
7639
7640
7641
7642
7643
7644
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YTD PC MASTER

309  SCRANTON CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 309 SCRANTON CT

119  ZACK CIR   #B JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 119 ZACK CIR # B

1099  OLD FOLKSTONE RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 PO BOX 182

1013  MACKEREL MANOR NEW BERN NC 28562 1013 MACKEREL MANOR

102  SAW GRASS DR MAPLE HILL NC 28454 102 SAW GRASS DR

209  TARGET LN HUBERT NC 28539 209 TARGET LN

202  COUNTRY CLUB DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 202 COUNTRY CLUB DR

114  MISTY LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 114 MISTY LN

500 N GREEN ST HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 500 N GREEN ST

108  MARGARET CT NEW BERN NC 28562 108 MARGARET CT

112 W FOY ST RICHLANDS NC 28574 112 W FOY ST

107  DRAYTON HALL JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 107 DRAYTON HALL

522  OYSTER ROCK LN SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 522 OYSTER ROCK LN

1500  WINDSOR CIR   #102 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1500 WINDSOR CIR # 102

208  PETTEWAY DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 208 PETTEWAY DR

145  FISHING CREEK LN   #69 HUBERT NC 28539 145 FISHING CREEK LN # 69

1304  WILLOW SPRINGS DR E RICHLANDS NC 28574 1304 WILLOW SPRINGS DR E

256  PINEY LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 256 PINEY LN

108  KING GEORGE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 108 KING GEORGE CT

706  EMMETT LN MAYSVILLE NC 28555 706 EMMETT LN

280  HARDISON RD   #5 HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 280 HARDISON RD # 5

216  CHARLIE TAYLOR RD HUBERT NC 28539 216 CHARLIE TAYLOR RD

JR 916  COURTHOUSE CROSSING JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 916 COURTHOUSE CROSSING

315  SEMINOLE TRL JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 315 SEMINOLE TRL

204  ROSS CT SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 204 ROSS CT

109  BRIDGEWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 102 CALDWELL LOOP

200  CARMEN AVE   #1613 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 200 CARMEN AVE # 1613

159  RIGGS RD HUBERT NC 28539 159 RIGGS RD

218  MICHEL CT HUBERT NC 28539 218 MICHEL CT

612  MATTOCKS AVE MAYSVILLE NC 28555 612 MATTOCKS AVE

410  HOLLY DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 410 HOLLY DR

118  LONDON LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 118 LONDON LN

107  KILLIS BLVD RICHLANDS NC 28574 107 KILLIS BLVD

303  LASSO LOOP JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 303 LASSO LOOP

498  BROAD CREEK LOOP RD NEWPORT NC 28570 498 BROAD CREEK LOOP RD

300  HIGH HILL RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 300 HIGH HILL RD

104  RIVER REACH DR W SWANSBORO NC 28584 200 MERCER RD

1538  BURGAW HWY JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1538 BURGAW HWY

JR 502  MYRTLEWOOD CIR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 502 MYRTLEWOOD CIR

101  CROSS CREEK DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 101 CROSS CREEK DR

315 E FRANCK ST RICHLANDS NC 28574 315 E FRANCK ST

303  AUDUBON DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 303 AUDUBON DR

118  BROADHURST RD   #523 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 118 BROADHURST RD # 523

378  SPICER LAKE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 378 SPICER LAKE DR

100  ABERDEEN LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 100 ABERDEEN LN

401  HOUSTON RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 401 HOUSTON RD

906  ALUM SPRING CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 906 ALUM SPRING CT

987  KINSTON HWY RICHLANDS NC 28574 987 KINSTON HWY

237  NORTHWEST BRIDGE RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 237 NORTHWEST BRIDGE RD

R S T U V W
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627
7628
7629
7630
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7632
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7640
7641
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7644
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YTD PC MASTER

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105454590 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109152577 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 284600182 9103305239 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 9105390455 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103305017 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105465647 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9106603272 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9105480957 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9104590983 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9106506818 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9108992979 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105813314 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103580941 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9105269765 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103334174 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9104598321 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9105816038 U

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 3019919649 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9109340451 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9376035602 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103818897 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 3305020008 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103402905 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9106500756 B

HUBERT NC 28539 5713558271 O

HUBERT NC 28539 9105451122 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 6788157979 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 8457982338 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105816985 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 3172586898 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 5738550463 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109156542 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285466612 9193009423 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109383931 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7606875065 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9515339516 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9105268156 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105810237 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103333907 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9103816093 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4047908783 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103333892 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 4067946552 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 2522593076 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105480179 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
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7606
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7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
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7617
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7619
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7621
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7623
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 43 NC Y 12/27/2005 |CL10| CL10

NL F 24 NC Y 3/17/2016 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 28 NC Y 3/17/2016 |FS16| FS16

NL M 74 Y 3/27/2022 |21| BRICES CREEK NEW

NL F 61 NJ Y 5/13/2016 |HN14| HN14

UN F 45 NC Y 3/16/2022 |HU20| HU20

NL M 33 MS Y 5/18/2016 |BM08| BM08 JAX

UN F 25 NC Y 8/1/2016 |EN03| EN03

NL M 43 WV Y 8/10/2016 |HR17| HR17 HR01

UN M 43 AL Y 1/10/2022 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

UN F 37 FL Y 9/19/2016 |RL09| RL09 RL01

NL M 24 TN Y 9/28/2016 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 34 CA Y 10/7/2016 |FS16| FS16

NL F 24 IL Y 10/14/2016 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 26 PA Y 10/17/2016 |GB12| GB12

UN M 26 NC Y 10/17/2016 |BC21| BC21

NL F 26 CA Y 10/14/2016 |TL06| TL06

NL U 32 Y 2/16/2022 |HN14| HN14

UN F 25 MO Y 10/28/2016 |BM08| BM08 JAX

HL F 27 Y 10/19/2021 |P07| WHITE OAK

UN F 75 MD Y 2/15/2017 |HR17| HR17

NL F 54 NC Y 3/8/1991 |MT24| MT24

UN M 75 OH Y 2/17/2022 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 24 NC Y 6/21/2017 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 56 OH Y 7/26/2017 |SF18| SF18

NL M 24 NC Y 8/8/2017 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 32 OH Y 9/19/2017 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 33 CA Y 9/28/2017 |HU20| HU20

HL M 37 OC Y 10/13/2017 |HU20| HU20

NL M 32 GA Y 3/17/2022 |P07| WHITE OAK M

NL M 61 NY Y 12/1/2017 |HM05| HM05

NL F 23 NC Y 1/26/2018 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 27 IN Y 2/8/2018 |RL09| RL09

NL F 22 Y 3/7/2018 |NE22B| NE22B

UN F 22 Y 2/14/2022 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL F 22 NC Y 3/30/2017 |VR15| VR15

NL F 22 CA Y 8/14/2017 |SW19| SW19 SW01

NL F 70 TN Y 7/16/1976 |CR07| CR07

NL M 45 AL Y 4/2/2018 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 54 CA Y 5/3/2018 |GB12| GB12

HL F 26 FL Y 5/22/2018 |RL09| RL09 RL01

NL M 22 WI Y 7/11/2018 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 32 IL Y 7/16/2018 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN F 23 IN Y 7/30/2018 |HR17| HR17 HR01

UN F 27 GA Y 9/5/2018 |HN14| HN14

NL F 28 NY Y 10/9/2018 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 58 NY Y 10/12/2018 |NE22A| NE22A

UN F 31 TX Y 10/13/2018 |RL09| RL09

UN F 23 Y 10/15/2018 |GB12| GB12

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
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7608
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YTD PC MASTER

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

MAYSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
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7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
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7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627
7628
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15

15

16

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

16

14

14

15

16

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

15

15

16

15

15

14

15

16

14

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

16

14

14

15

16

15

15

14

14

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

15

15

15

15

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

14

15

14

15

15

15

14

16

16

15

14

15

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
7596
7597
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7599
7600
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7608
7609
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7614
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YTD PC MASTER

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

M MAYSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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7600
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7602
7603
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1998 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1994 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1948 |21| |21|

N 1961 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1977 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1989 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1997 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1979 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1979 |N4| |N4|

N 1985 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1998 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1988 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1998 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1996 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1996 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1996 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1990 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1997 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1995 |P07| |P07|

N 1947 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1968 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1947 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1998 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1966 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1998 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1990 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1989 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1985 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1990 |P07| |P07|

N 1961 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1999 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1995 |RL09| |RL09|

N 2000 |NE22| |NE22|

N 2000 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 2000 |VR15| |VR15|

N 2000 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1952 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1977 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1968 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1996 |RL09| |RL09|

N 2000 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1990 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1999 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1995 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1994 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1964 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1991 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1999 |GB12| |GB12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7596
7597
7598
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627
7628
7629
7630
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636
7637
7638
7639
7640
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7642
7643
7644
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YTD PC MASTER

DD201412 DD000201412 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 469942 A ACTIVE A1

DD202209 DD000202209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137022 A ACTIVE AV

DD202265 DD000202265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 471200 A ACTIVE AV

DD202316 DD000202316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19422 A ACTIVE AV

DD203031 DD000203031 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 472233 A ACTIVE AV

DD203239 DD000203239 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 136839 A ACTIVE AV

DD203388 DD000203388 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 472708 A ACTIVE AP

DD203481 DD000203481 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 52 JONES 19399 A ACTIVE AV

DD203758 DD000203758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 473228 A ACTIVE AV

DD203917 DD000203917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 473453 A ACTIVE AP

DD204079 DD000204079 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 473695 A ACTIVE AV

DD204906 DD000204906 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 474831 A ACTIVE AV

DD205092 DD000205092 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 475073 A ACTIVE AV

DD205705 DD000205705 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 475744 A ACTIVE AV

DD205857 DD000205857 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49461 A ACTIVE AV

DD206133 DD000206133 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136971 A ACTIVE AV

DD206179 DD000206179 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 476389 A ACTIVE AV

DD206286 DD000206286 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 476543 A ACTIVE AP

DD206351 DD000206351 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 476643 A ACTIVE AV

DD206736 DD000206736 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 477169 A ACTIVE AV

DD206982 DD000206982 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 477519 A ACTIVE AV

DD208277 DD000208277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 479373 A ACTIVE AV

DD208589 DD000208589 LIB REP LIB to REP 67 ONSLOW 479792 A ACTIVE A2

DD208873 DD000208873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 480205 A ACTIVE AV

DD209099 DD000209099 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 453694 A ACTIVE AP

DD209652 DD000209652 LIB REP LIB to REP 52 JONES 19459 A ACTIVE AV

DD209672 DD000209672 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 481296 A ACTIVE AV

DD209739 DD000209739 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19500 A ACTIVE AV

DD210256 DD000210256 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185632 A ACTIVE AV

DD210257 DD000210257 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185725 A ACTIVE AV

DD210555 DD000210555 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 482546 A ACTIVE AV

DD210641 DD000210641 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 482663 A ACTIVE AV

DD211203 DD000211203 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 483343 A ACTIVE AV

DD211230 DD000211230 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 483377 A ACTIVE AP

DD21153 DD000021153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 19290 A ACTIVE AV

DD211539 DD000211539 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 483781 A ACTIVE AP

DD212843 DD000212843 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 485361 A ACTIVE AV

DD212899 DD000212899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 485435 A ACTIVE AP

DD213256 DD000213256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 485900 A ACTIVE AV

DD213406 DD000213406 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 486095 A ACTIVE AP

DD213451 DD000213451 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 486162 A ACTIVE AP

DD213687 DD000213687 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 486478 A ACTIVE AV

DD21404 DD000021404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 19543 A ACTIVE AP

DD214076 DD000214076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514296 A ACTIVE AV

DD214094 DD000214094 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30209071 A ACTIVE AV

DD214127 DD000214127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 487075 A ACTIVE AP

DD214254 DD000214254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 487232 A ACTIVE AV

DD214419 DD000214419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 487445 A ACTIVE AV

DD214516 DD000214516 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 487577 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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7666
7667
7668
7669
7670
7671
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7675
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7688
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7692
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED MEDEROS JEFFREY

VERIFIED HOOVER AMY NICOLE

VERIFIED REEVES MCKENZIE LEE

VERIFIED WELLS PAULA LEE

VERIFIED SAUVAGE CHANEL SOFIA

VERIFIED MCCLUNG MADISUN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOATWRIGHT SHARON STEFANI

VERIFIED TINKLE SHELBY LYNN

VERIFIED ECCLESTON DAYSIA AUBRIANY

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED CUELLOSULI YEISON HIDALGO

VERIFIED VAUGHN BLAKE ALLEN

VERIFIED BOGIE DILYNN MICHAEL

VERIFIED RAUSA MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED SUMPTER JARRETT LYNN

VERIFIED BRISTOL NINA LYNN

VERIFIED BUI LONG HOANG

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE MARY MELISSA

VERIFIED CISNEROS HENRY ESAU

VERIFIED SCHEYDER CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED WORLEY BRETT JACOB

VERIFIED BROWN JASMINE KUI-AE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MAY KALAB ADAM

VERIFIED FARIAS ALEJANDRO

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL STEVEN LEE

VERIFIED ROBERTS JOSHUA BRIAN

VERIFIED TEJADA DENISE MICHELLE

VERIFIED POSTE JEANNIE MARIE

VERIFIED HEFFNER JOHN J

VERIFIED HEFFNER EILEEN DALIGDIG

VERIFIED MIERKOWSKI JACOB JEROME

VERIFIED SHOMO PAIGE RENEE

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ MATTHEW JOEL WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUSSELL BRITTANY NORTH

VERIFIED HOFFMAN DOBIE RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHOI MADISON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ROTH KIMBERLY JENEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING OLSON ANN LOUISE

VERIFIED FOSTER MAKHIA ALISE

VERIFICATION PENDING KENDALL JOHNATHAN ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE LAURA

VERIFIED GRAHAM DERRICK MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS TERRY ALTON

VERIFIED FEHR MAKAYLA DESERA

VERIFIED SANTANA ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED SMITH DEJUAN DONTA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CATHY ANN

VERIFIED PORTILLO EDEN JUVANIEL

L M N O P Q
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7674
7675
7676
7677
7678
7679
7680
7681
7682
7683
7684
7685
7686
7687
7688
7689
7690
7691
7692
7693

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001984



YTD PC MASTER

905  WELSH LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 905 WELSH LN

203  BACKFIN CT NEWPORT NC 28570 203 BACKFIN CT

1556  RIGGS RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 1556 RIGGS RD

840  CATFISH LAKE RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 840 CATFISH LAKE RD

116  SHADOW BROOK DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 116 SHADOW BROOK DR

107  SWINGBRIDGE DR STELLA NC 28582 107 SWINGBRIDGE DR

111  PEMBURY WAY RICHLANDS NC 28574 111 PEMBURY WAY

406  BYNUM AVE MAYSVILLE NC 28555 406 BYNUM AVE

1022  COMMONS DR N JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1022 COMMONS DR N

1003  PINE VALLEY RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1003 PINE VALLEY RD

402  LINWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 402 LINWOOD DR

4847  BUTLER DR S MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 4847 BUTLER DR S

117  SIDESADDLE LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 117 SIDESADDLE LN

205  DERBY DOWNS DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 205 DERBY DOWNS DR

101  REEDS RD KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 101 REEDS RD

133  WILDWOOD RD   #125 NEWPORT NC 28570 133 WILDWOOD RD # 125

215  NOTTINGHAM RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 215 NOTTINGHAM RD

120  BONITA LN SWANSBORO NC 28584 120 BONITA LN

122  WOODBROOK DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 122 WOODBROOK DR

106  ROSEMARY AVE HUBERT NC 28539 106 ROSEMARY AVE

126  RIVER REACH DR W SWANSBORO NC 28584 126 RIVER REACH DR W

170  KING RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 170 KING RD

577  HOLLY SHELTER RD   #2 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 577 HOLLY SHELTER RD # 2

106  MOONSTONE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 106 MOONSTONE CT

107 E PEYTON AVE   #2L KINSTON NC 28501 107 E PEYTON AVE # 2L

201  PAUL DR TRENTON NC 28585 201 PAUL DR

4284  SECOND ST MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 4284 SECOND ST

6415  NC HWY 41  W TRENTON NC 28585 6415 NC HWY 41 W

415  GINGER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 415 GINGER DR

415  GINGER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 415 GINGER DR

605  HEATHER HAVEN LN HUBERT NC 28539 605 HEATHER HAVEN LN

107  CHESTNUT CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 107 CHESTNUT CT

207  BALSAM RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 207 BALSAM RD

106  HUNTINGTON CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 106 HUNTINGTON CT

445  BATCHELOR RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 445 BATCHELOR RD

1005  BRYNN MARR RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1005 BRYNN MARR RD

109  GREENFORD PL JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 109 GREENFORD PL

300  VILLAGE DR   #F1 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 300 VILLAGE DR # F1

114  RIDGEPATH LN HUBERT NC 28539 114 RIDGEPATH LN

405  TOWER DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 405 TOWER DR

705  BEN WILLIAMS RD   #2 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 705 BEN WILLIAMS RD # 2

201 S ONSLOW ST   #4A RICHLANDS NC 28574 201 S ONSLOW ST # 4A

1039  HAWS RUN RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 1039 HAWS RUN RD

706  MALLARD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 706 MALLARD DR

2554  DOC LOFTIN RD AYDEN NC 28513 2554 DOC LOFTIN RD

433  PEBBLE SHORE DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 433 PEBBLE SHORE DR

500  ARAGONA BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 500 ARAGONA BLVD

228  NEWBOLD RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 228 NEWBOLD RD

602  MARSEILLE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 602 MARSEILLE CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3059568039 O

NEWPORT NC 28570 4235525998 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9109687520 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105481243 O

STELLA NC 28582 8043471940 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103893703 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105459710 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2526681026 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9293937050 O

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 5625329000 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103251512 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 4434817910 W

KNOTTS ISLAND NC 27950 9109156911 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 5613562344 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109399019 A

SWANSBORO NC 28584 6317664247 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 6617336026 O

HUBERT NC 28539 6032855833 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 8583821139 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9172875944 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3367759755 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 6507333763 O

KINSTON NC 28501 2526398251 B

TRENTON NC 28585 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9293068948 W

TRENTON NC 28585 9105466033 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 4846670568 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 A

HUBERT NC 28539 8109068611 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8147614542 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 6232173739 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3525861874 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103300298 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7033953219 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7605008714 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 4148823713 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9102651160 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7863823747 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105813994 B

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9196727739 B

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

AYDEN NC 28513 O

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 6313162475 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9109159195 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9108038812 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7862182963 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7645
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7656
7657
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7660
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7664
7665
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7667
7668
7669
7670
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7675
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 47 NJ Y 11/1/2018 |BM08| BM08 JAX

UN F 40 TN Y 1/24/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE

NL F 22 PA Y 10/18/2018 |MT24| MT24

NL F 57 Y 1/18/2022 |P07| WHITE OAK

HL F 22 NC Y 12/7/2018 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 22 VA Y 1/4/2022 |STEL| STELLA

UN F 47 MD Y 1/15/2019 |RL09| RL09 RL01

NL F 30 Y 11/12/2021 |P07| WHITE OAK M

NL F 21 NC Y 2/4/2019 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 22 VA Y 2/12/2019 |BM08| BM08 JAX

HL M 25 OC Y 2/20/2019 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL M 26 CA Y 4/1/2019 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL M 21 TN Y 2/13/2017 |NE22B| NE22B

UN M 69 NY Y 7/23/2019 |SF18| SF18

UN M 28 MO Y 2/14/2022 |GW| GIBBS WOODS

NL F 28 FL Y 1/18/2022 |WILD| WILDWOOD MRHD

NL M 35 OC Y 7/23/2019 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 61 NY Y 7/24/2019 |SW19| SW19 SW01

HL M 31 CA Y 7/24/2019 |NE22A| NE22A

UN M 36 NH Y 7/25/2019 |BC21| BC21

NL M 40 PA Y 7/25/2019 |SW19| SW19 SW01

NL F 21 NY Y 12/13/2017 |HN14| HN14

NL M 24 Y 9/23/2019 |HN14| HN14

HL M 29 CA Y 9/21/2019 |NE22B| NE22B

UN M 65 NC Y 9/9/2020 |K2| KINSTON-2 KI

NL M 51 Y 2/11/2022 |P05| TRENTON

NL F 35 NY Y 8/19/2019 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 48 NC Y 3/3/2022 |P06| TUCKAHOE

UN M 70 PA Y 1/25/2022 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS NEW

UN F 44 Y 2/10/2022 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS NEW

UN M 35 MO Y 11/15/2019 |HU20| HU20

HL F 35 PA Y 11/1/2019 |NE22B| NE22B

HL M 32 AZ Y 12/6/2019 |NE22B| NE22B

UN F 33 FL Y 12/7/2019 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 60 NC Y 4/6/1990 |CL10| CL10

UN F 27 NC Y 12/19/2019 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 46 GA Y 1/24/2020 |EN03| EN03 JAX

UN F 75 MI Y 1/28/2020 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 20 NC Y 2/6/2020 |HU20| HU20

NL M 27 FL Y 2/7/2020 |BM08| BM08

UN F 55 NC Y 2/7/2020 |NM13| NM13

UN M 43 NC Y 2/28/2020 |RL09| RL09 RL01

NL M 71 MI Y 10/9/1972 |HN14| HN14

NL F 23 Y 1/24/2022 |VR15| VR15

HL M 38 Y 1/1/2022 |1301| SWIFT CREEK

UN F 28 NY Y 3/18/2020 |FS16| FS16

NL M 42 TN Y 3/17/2020 |HM05| HM05

NL F 47 Y 3/6/2020 |TL06| TL06

HL M 24 FL Y 3/6/2020 |EN03| EN03

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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7646
7647
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7652
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YTD PC MASTER

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

MAYSVILLE 3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 1 1 3

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

RICHLANDS 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03A 03A 5

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7645
7646
7647
7648
7649
7650
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7656
7657
7658
7659
7660
7661
7662
7663
7664
7665
7666
7667
7668
7669
7670
7671
7672
7673
7674
7675
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7677
7678
7679
7680
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7692
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YTD PC MASTER

14

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

14

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

15

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

15

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

15

14

15

14

15

16

1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

15

14

14

14

14

16

16

15

12 D4 D4 S4

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7

14

12 CC5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

14

15

15

15

15

14

15

14

14

14

15

15

16

14

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

16

15

15

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7645
7646
7647
7648
7649
7650
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7656
7657
7658
7659
7660
7661
7662
7663
7664
7665
7666
7667
7668
7669
7670
7671
7672
7673
7674
7675
7676
7677
7678
7679
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7682
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

MV5 MAYSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

S4

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

TU4 HARGETTS CROSS RD  FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 6

BB BC BD BE
7645
7646
7647
7648
7649
7650
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7656
7657
7658
7659
7660
7661
7662
7663
7664
7665
7666
7667
7668
7669
7670
7671
7672
7673
7674
7675
7676
7677
7678
7679
7680
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7683
7684
7685
7686
7687
7688
7689
7690
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7692
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YTD PC MASTER

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

M MAYSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

RL01 RICHLANDS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7645
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7648
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7660
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7665
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7667
7668
7669
7670
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7673
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1982 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 2000 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1965 |P07| |P07|

N 2000 |NE22| |NE22|

N 2000 |STEL| |STEL|

N 1975 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1992 |P07| |P07|

N 2001 |EN03| |EN03|

N 2000 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1997 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1996 |JA01| |JA01|

N 2001 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1953 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1994 |GW| |GW|

N 1994 |WILD| |WILD|

N 1987 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1961 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1991 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1986 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1982 |SW19| |SW19|

N 2001 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1998 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1993 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1957 |K2| |K2|

N 1971 |P05| |P05|

N 1987 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1974 |P06| |P06|

N 1952 |06| |06|

N 1978 |06| |06|

N 1987 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1987 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1990 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1989 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1962 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1995 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1976 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1947 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2002 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1995 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1967 |NM13| |NM13|

N 1979 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1951 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1999 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1984 |1301| |1301|

N 1994 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1980 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1975 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1998 |EN03| |EN03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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7647
7648
7649
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7652
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7655
7656
7657
7658
7659
7660
7661
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7665
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7667
7668
7669
7670
7671
7672
7673
7674
7675
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7677
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7679
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7692
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YTD PC MASTER

DD215098 DD000215098 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 488387 A ACTIVE AV

DD215143 DD000215143 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 488451 A ACTIVE AP

DD216039 DD000216039 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 489706 A ACTIVE AV

DD217912 DD000217912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 130054 A ACTIVE AP

DD218626 DD000218626 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 493646 A ACTIVE AV

DD218980 DD000218980 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 494193 A ACTIVE AV

DD219681 DD000219681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137322 A ACTIVE AV

DD219689 DD000219689 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 495210 A ACTIVE AP

DD220416 DD000220416 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 496359 A ACTIVE AP

DD220453 DD000220453 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 67 ONSLOW 496413 A ACTIVE AP

DD220489 DD000220489 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 496470 A ACTIVE AV

DD220575 DD000220575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185165 A ACTIVE AV

DD220578 DD000220578 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19539 A ACTIVE AN

DD221048 DD000221048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 497341 A ACTIVE AP

DD221155 DD000221155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 497479 A ACTIVE AV

DD22125 DD000022125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 20272 A ACTIVE AV

DD22126 DD000022126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 20273 A ACTIVE AV

DD221953 DD000221953 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 498627 A ACTIVE AV

DD222677 DD000222677 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 499621 A ACTIVE AV

DD223098 DD000223098 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 500259 A ACTIVE AP

DD223286 DD000223286 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 500551 A ACTIVE AP

DD223522 DD000223522 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 500882 A ACTIVE AP

DD223803 DD000223803 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 501307 A ACTIVE AP

DD224270 DD000224270 LIB REP LIB to REP 67 ONSLOW 501919 A ACTIVE AP

DD224367 DD000224367 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 502048 A ACTIVE AP

DD224946 DD000224946 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 502850 A ACTIVE AV

DD225096 DD000225096 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 503034 A ACTIVE AV

DD225297 DD000225297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 503308 A ACTIVE AP

DD225350 DD000225350 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 503372 A ACTIVE AV

DD225385 DD000225385 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 503416 A ACTIVE AP

DD225460 DD000225460 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 503506 A ACTIVE AP

DD226080 DD000226080 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 504311 A ACTIVE AV

DD22677 DD000022677 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 20831 A ACTIVE AV

DD226832 DD000226832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 505275 A ACTIVE AP

DD227099 DD000227099 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 505605 A ACTIVE AV

DD227128 DD000227128 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 505648 A ACTIVE AV

DD227536 DD000227536 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185579 A ACTIVE AV

DD22756 DD000022756 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 20911 A ACTIVE AV

DD227647 DD000227647 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 506333 A ACTIVE AV

DD228302 DD000228302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 507166 A ACTIVE AV

DD228449 DD000228449 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 507365 A ACTIVE AV

DD228518 DD000228518 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 507460 A ACTIVE AP

DD228608 DD000228608 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 507581 A ACTIVE AV

DD228634 DD000228634 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 507622 A ACTIVE A1

DD228772 DD000228772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 507805 A ACTIVE AV

DD228809 DD000228809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 507851 A ACTIVE AV

DD228981 DD000228981 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 508074 A ACTIVE AP

DD229093 DD000229093 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 508228 A ACTIVE AV

DD229202 DD000229202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 508373 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7694
7695
7696
7697
7698
7699
7700
7701
7702
7703
7704
7705
7706
7707
7708
7709
7710
7711
7712
7713
7714
7715
7716
7717
7718
7719
7720
7721
7722
7723
7724
7725
7726
7727
7728
7729
7730
7731
7732
7733
7734
7735
7736
7737
7738
7739
7740
7741
7742

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001993



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TALPEY RYAN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BEVINGTON SHELBY RUTH

VERIFIED LUGO WILLIAM SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DEMENT JIMMIE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED DEAN-GILLIS LINDSAY MORGAN

VERIFIED TRAVIS KYLE BECKER

VERIFIED TAYLOR RANDY ALPHONZO

VERIFICATION PENDING ELWOOD ANTONY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHOI DANIEL JONG WON

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES EVA LYNN

VERIFIED MCGEADY JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFIED BURNETT JESSICA DENISE

UNVERIFIED NEW CAVALLARO JO LEE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CASARIN JOSE JAIME

VERIFIED AREMO PHILIP OKUN

VERIFIED TURNER DEBRA FARLEY

VERIFIED TURNER PHILIP GENE

VERIFIED CARTER ANSONIO GLEN

VERIFIED BROODY DAVID EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BENITEZ ABRAHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ROBERT KURT

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER BENJAMIN PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING LUIZ HATHAICHANOK

VERIFICATION PENDING ARCHAMBAULT MARGARET ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING COLOSI ALEXIS NICOLE

VERIFIED PURDOM JOHN GILBERT

VERIFIED SURPLIS TERRY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY KIRSTON LAVELLE

VERIFIED BARTHOLOMEW MICHELLE RAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUNDQUIST ANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JAMES CHANDLER

VERIFIED WHITAKER RENE L

VERIFIED FISHER KEVIN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERS ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ELLIS MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED HELMS EDWARD LEE

VERIFIED REESE LEXINGTON OLAV-HAROLD

VERIFIED JACKSON PETER NEWTON

VERIFIED WATERS ABIGAIL RAEANNE

VERIFIED ARNETT TAYLOR GARRETTE

VERIFIED PEREZ LEANA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KALGREN VINCENT EDWARD

VERIFIED GEPNER ARTHUR LEE

UNVERIFIED DICK CONNER RAYMOND

VERIFIED HOUGH JORDYN SHERRIA

VERIFIED KAUCHER SARA KRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SOOY REBEKAH RUTH

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ANDREW RALPH

VERIFIED SISK DIXIE LEE
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YTD PC MASTER

327  RICHLANDS AVE   #2 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 327 RICHLANDS AVE # 2

113  SUMMERCREEK DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 113 SUMMERCREEK DR

104  LINDEN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 2108 NC HIGHWAY 172 TRLR

599  ROBERTS RD   #14 NEWPORT NC 28570 599 ROBERTS RD # 14

400  NINE MILE RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 400 NINE MILE RD

1314  OLD FOLKSTONE RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 1314 OLD FOLKSTONE RD

4005  GALANTIS DR   #208G MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4005 GALANTIS DR # 208G

322  QUAIL RIDGE RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 322 QUAIL RIDGE RD

528  WISTERIA RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 4479 BUTLER DR N

301  BIG OAK CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 301 BIG OAK CT

817  WILDFLOWER DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 817 WILDFLOWER DR

222  GRACIE FARMS RD NEW BERN NC 28562 222 GRACIE FARMS RD

992  PLANTATION RD TRENTON NC 28585 992 PLANTATION RD

115  LAUREN LN SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 115 LAUREN LN

125  WESTE AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 125 WESTE AVE

137  VERONA RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 137 VERONA RD

137  VERONA RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 137 VERONA RD

112  ROSEMARY AVE HUBERT NC 28539 112 ROSEMARY AVE

103  CALDWELL CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 103 CALDWELL CT

706  OLEANDER ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 706 OLEANDER ST

JR 529  OAK LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 529 OAK LN

121  BRIAR HOLLOW DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 121 BRIAR HOLLOW DR

502  COZY CROW TRAIL JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 502 COZY CROW TRAIL

2192  HINES FARM RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2192 HINES FARM RD

102  STONY BROOK WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9807 LADY BIRD WAY

II 105  MCCACKNEY DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 105 MCCACKNEY DR

553  COYOTE CIR   #125A MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 553 COYOTE CIR # 125A

306  MEADOWBROOK LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 306 MEADOWBROOK LN

1124  PICKETT RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 182 RAINTREE CIR

1411  TIMBERLAKE TRL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1411 TIMBERLAKE TRL

1  A ST CAMP LEJEUNE NC 28542 6088 BERANEK CIR

710  COMMONS DR N JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 710 COMMONS DR N

130  KING RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 130 KING RD

704  INGRAM CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 704 INGRAM CT

203  WILLOW RIDGE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 203 WILLOW RIDGE DR

311  BELVEDERE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 311 BELVEDERE DR

4327  ELIZABETH AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 4327 ELIZABETH AVE

200 S HINES ST HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 200 S HINES ST

2475  BELGRADE SWANSBORO RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 2475 BELGRADE SWANSBORO RD

1600  WINDSOR CIR   #106 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1600 WINDSOR CIR # 106

5333  MONTGOMERY CT TARAWA TERRACE NC 28543 5333 MONTGOMERY CT

1210  HARGETT ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1210 HARGETT ST

JR 711  LAKE CATHERINE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 711 LAKE CATHERINE DR

408  HIGH HILL RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 408 HIGH HILL RD

206  AMERICA CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 206 AMERICA CT

126  TIDES END DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 126 TIDES END DR

1217  HENDRICKS AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1217 HENDRICKS AVE

132  BROOKVIEW DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 132 BROOKVIEW DR

212  RICHLANDS AVE   #2 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 212 RICHLANDS AVE # 2
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YTD PC MASTER

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 6038333767 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9202662465 W

2 SNEADS FERRY NC 284606695 8133694596 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2522697205 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 8285506369 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 8044023949 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2034002834 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 U

C/O MCMAHON MIDWAY PARK NC 285441318 4693711509 O

RICHLANDS NC 28574 6128106569 W

HOLLYRIDGE 28445 USA HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 3039616175 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 8046293780 B

TRENTON NC 28585 9104673167 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 7142042378 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4435016199 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103820065 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4847984562 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 6207945666 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9104788453 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103760817 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7743659567 A

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 5082376347 W

STOCKTON CA 95209 7755304041 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9103331106 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7573244049 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 285409145 9105544969 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7249878375 W

C/O JOHN LOPEZ JACKSONVILLE NC 285431407 6012974760 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2015636532 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103468904 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7607876702 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 2524062313 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 4129611043 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 5039754280 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9103587000 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103333161 W

TARAWA TERRACE NC 28543 8303333441 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7577762049 A

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 5407354784 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105481793 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103829093 B

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 2244200654 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 5026552313 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 7147198648 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 6143079863 W
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UN U 30 Y 4/15/2020 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 20 WI Y 4/17/2020 |BM08| BM08 JAX

UN M 32 FL Y 6/15/2020 |CL10| CL10

NL F 51 NC Y 9/22/2020 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL F 40 NJ Y 9/6/2020 |NM13| NM13

UN M 33 UT Y 9/14/2020 |SF18| SF18

UN M 40 CT Y 2/24/2022 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

UN U 31 Y 9/22/2020 |HM05| HM05

HL M 23 TX Y 9/29/2020 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 21 MN Y 9/29/2020 |CL10| CL10

NL F 32 WA Y 9/30/2020 |HR17| HR17 HR01

UN F 39 VA Y 1/3/2022 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS NEW

NL F 38 MD Y 3/24/2022 |P03| CYPRESS CREEK

HL M 80 OC Y 10/6/2020 |FS16| FS16

NL M 25 OC Y 10/6/2020 |TL06| TL06

NL F 69 NC Y 4/8/1974 |VR15| VR15

NL M 71 NC Y 1/7/1971 |VR15| VR15

UN M 34 SC Y 10/9/2020 |BC21| BC21

NL M 27 PA Y 10/22/2020 |VR15| VR15

HL M 28 CA Y 10/28/2020 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 45 NC Y 10/29/2020 |WN04| WN04 JAX

HL M 40 FL Y 10/30/2020 |GB12| GB12

NL F 38 OC Y 10/31/2020 |GB12| GB12

NL F 67 MA Y 10/23/2020 |TL06| TL06

UN F 28 NV Y 10/19/2020 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 37 Y 10/13/2020 |RL09| RL09

UN F 55 MD Y 11/19/2020 |NE22A| NE22A

UN M 42 NC Y 12/7/2020 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 41 NC Y 12/9/2020 |CR07| CR07

NL F 27 NC Y 12/10/2020 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL M 23 MS Y 12/15/2020 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 33 NJ Y 1/25/2021 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 53 NC Y 1/20/1988 |HN14| HN14

NL F 23 CA Y 3/3/2021 |CR07| CR07

NL M 28 NC Y 3/16/2021 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 58 PA Y 2/3/2021 |HR17| HR17 HR01

UN M 25 OR Y 2/1/2022 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL M 68 FL Y 4/1/1972 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL F 19 NC Y 4/14/2021 |ML23| ML23

NL M 22 NC Y 5/14/2021 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL F 19 TX Y 5/21/2021 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL M 54 NC Y 5/25/2021 |NR02| NR02 JAX

NL M 53 KS Y 5/28/2021 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL M 19 GA Y 6/2/2021 |VR15| VR15

UN F 19 NC Y 6/9/2021 |HN14| HN14

NL F 29 IL Y 6/9/2021 |FS16| FS16

NL F 34 OH Y 6/17/2021 |WN04| WN04 JAX

HL M 19 CA Y 6/23/2021 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 65 OH Y 6/28/2021 |JA01| JA01 JAX
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JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6
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3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

12 CC7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 7
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SCHOOL #2
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SCHOOL #3
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YTD PC MASTER

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |JA01| |JA01|

N 2002 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1990 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1971 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1982 |NM13| |NM13|

N 1989 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1982 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1991 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1999 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2001 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1990 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1983 |06| |06|

N 1984 |P03| |P03|

N 1942 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1997 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1953 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1951 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1988 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1995 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1994 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1977 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1982 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1984 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1955 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1994 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1985 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1967 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1980 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1981 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1995 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1999 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1989 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1969 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1999 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1994 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1964 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1997 |N4| |N4|

N 1954 |HR17| |HR17|

N 2003 |ML23| |ML23|

N 2000 |EN03| |EN03|

N 2003 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1968 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1969 |HR17| |HR17|

N 2003 |VR15| |VR15|

N 2003 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1993 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1988 |WN04| |WN04|

N 2003 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1957 |JA01| |JA01|
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DD229272 DD000229272 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 508464 A ACTIVE AP

DD229419 DD000229419 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 508690 A ACTIVE AV

DD229462 DD000229462 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 508743 A ACTIVE AV

DD229627 DD000229627 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 508963 A ACTIVE AV

DD229875 DD000229875 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 509297 A ACTIVE AV

DD230042 DD000230042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 509542 A ACTIVE AP

DD230471 DD000230471 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 510119 A ACTIVE AP

DD230513 DD000230513 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 510173 A ACTIVE AP

DD230585 DD000230585 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 510255 A ACTIVE AV

DD230801 DD000230801 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 510522 A ACTIVE AV

DD230830 DD000230830 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 510554 A ACTIVE AV

DD232342 DD000232342 LIB REP LIB to REP 67 ONSLOW 512608 A ACTIVE AV

DD232367 DD000232367 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 512641 A ACTIVE AV

DD232410 DD000232410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 512690 A ACTIVE AP

DD232482 DD000232482 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 512777 A ACTIVE AV

DD232654 DD000232654 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513017 A ACTIVE AV

DD232711 DD000232711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513091 A ACTIVE A2

DD232773 DD000232773 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513161 A ACTIVE AV

DD232875 DD000232875 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 513282 A ACTIVE AV

DD232969 DD000232969 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513408 A ACTIVE AV

DD232971 DD000232971 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513411 A ACTIVE AV

DD233025 DD000233025 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 513482 A ACTIVE AV

DD233040 DD000233040 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 513503 A ACTIVE AV

DD23930 DD000023930 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 22104 A ACTIVE AP

DD2566 DD000002566 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 540 A ACTIVE AP

DD27350 DD000027350 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 25562 A ACTIVE AP

DD28952 DD000028952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185244 A ACTIVE AV

DD30798 DD000030798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 29509 A ACTIVE AV

DD30876 DD000030876 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 29610 A ACTIVE AP

DD32178 DD000032178 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 31191 A ACTIVE AP

DD32265 DD000032265 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514907 A ACTIVE AV

DD33062 DD000033062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 32376 A ACTIVE AP

DD33132 DD000033132 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514750 A ACTIVE AV

DD33928 DD000033928 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 33423 A ACTIVE AP

DD35921 DD000035921 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 40196 A ACTIVE AV

DD3857 DD000003857 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 1837 A ACTIVE AV

DD38898 DD000038898 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 472632 A ACTIVE AP

DD41852 DD000041852 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 48799 A ACTIVE AP

DD42694 DD000042694 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 49931 A ACTIVE AV

DD42988 DD000042988 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 50346 A ACTIVE AV

DD43860 DD000043860 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 51715 A ACTIVE AV

DD43888 DD000043888 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 452045 A ACTIVE AP

DD44162 DD000044162 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 52107 A ACTIVE AV

DD44418 DD000044418 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 52442 A ACTIVE AP

DD45280 DD000045280 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 440783 A ACTIVE AP

DD47138 DD000047138 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515574 A ACTIVE AV

DD47287 DD000047287 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 57407 A ACTIVE AP

DD53843 DD000053843 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30012232 A ACTIVE AP

DD53867 DD000053867 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 454143 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING GOODMAN ERYN CHRISTINE

VERIFIED SCOTT ALLYSON CHE'

VERIFIED DAVIS ELLA MARIE

VERIFIED JOHNSON ALANA MALEAH

VERIFIED BRUSAW OLIVIA NECOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS TASHINA SHAFFON

VERIFICATION PENDING HANDLEY JOHNNY DARNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENSON JACOB ALLEN

VERIFIED FAY JOSHUA MATTHEW

VERIFIED PEREZ JADELYN ARCEO

VERIFIED JOHNSON ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED KRIEGER JOSEPH RICHARD

VERIFIED ROUSE CHRISTIAN HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING NAVAR MOISES LAUREANO

VERIFIED BRINKLEY ARIEL DAWN

VERIFIED VILLANUEVA CALEB VILLAROSA

CONFIRMATION PENDING BATCHELOR-DUFFY ALEXIA MARIE

VERIFIED POWELL VICTOR MICHAEL

VERIFIED BRINKLEY COLEBRIN ALAN

VERIFIED MULANAX HALEIGH ELAINE

VERIFIED HAAG TRISHA KAY

VERIFIED WEEKS HUNTER JAREK LEIGHTON

VERIFIED MURRAY ALICIA AMELIA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING JANET LAVEIGNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT MARVIN LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAY HICKOX EDITH MARGUERITE

VERIFIED SCHMIDT DALE WILSON

VERIFIED MYERS LINDA ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BOEHM DENNIS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZZELLE BRENDA MOBLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON KATHERINE HUTCHISON

VERIFICATION PENDING HEMBY VALERIE PEARSON

VERIFIED NORRIS REBECCA HUGHES

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS DAVID BRIAN

VERIFIED RYCE DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED VANDEVENDER CAROLYN GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAZ KAREN EDITH

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL JAMES EARL

VERIFIED MAULTSBY CAROLINA MALPASS

VERIFIED HOWARD SANDRA EILEEN

VERIFIED ANTWINE CHARLES RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING NOLAN ERIN LORRAINE MCKEE

VERIFIED UNSWORTH NANELLEN SHELLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES MONIKA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH AMY LIGHTNER

VERIFIED LIVERMAN BOBBY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK DONNA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING EASON CRYSTAL CATHERINE

VERIFIED BARNES CINDY LEA
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135  MARLENE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 H & HS

1477  HWY 172 SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 1477 HWY 172

131  MOONSTONE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 131 MOONSTONE CT

502  BLUE FISH CT HUBERT NC 28539 502 BLUE FISH CT

203  JUPITER CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 203 JUPITER CT

2100  COUNTRY CLUB RD   #1606 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2100 COUNTRY CLUB RD # 1606

107  WINTHROPE WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 107 WINTHROPE WAY

400  SILO CT HUBERT NC 28539 400 SILO CT

JR 315  GURGANUS RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 315 GURGANUS RD

711  FRANCKTOWN RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 711 FRANCKTOWN RD

618  OSPREY LANDING DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 618 OSPREY LANDING DR

151  LIVE OAK DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 151 LIVE OAK DR

907  SPRINGDALE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 907 SPRINGDALE DR

140  FOGGY RIVER WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 140 FOGGY RIVER WAY

110  VIOLA CT SWANSBORO NC 28584 110 VIOLA CT

2015  HUNTERS RIDGE DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 2015 HUNTERS RIDGE DR

806  LITTLE JOHN AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 806 LITTLE JOHN AVE

508  SHADYSIDE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 508 SHADYSIDE CT

1027 E SPRINGHILL RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 1027 E SPRINGHILL RD

23  VICTORIA RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 23 VICTORIA RD

415  BORDEAUX ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 415 BORDEAUX ST

111 E GOLDENEYE CT SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 111 E GOLDENEYE CT

209  YORK ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 PO BOX 1527

103  THAMES DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 103 THAMES DR

232  REGALWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 232 REGALWOOD DR

2014  COLONY PLZ JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2014 COLONY PLZ

714  MADAM MOORES LN NEW BERN NC 28562 PO BOX 331

507  DOGWOOD LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 507 DOGWOOD LN

10  YORKSHIRE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 10 YORKSHIRE DR

105  CREEKVIEW DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 105 CREEKVIEW DR

286  BROOKSTONE WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 286 BROOKSTONE WAY

682  DEPPE RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 682 DEPPE RD

240  VISTA CAY DR HUBERT NC 28539 240 VISTA CAY DR

406  GREAT NECK LANDING RD HUBERT NC 28539 406 GREAT NECK LANDING RD

531  BANNERMANS MILL RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 531 BANNERMANS MILL RD

1204  RENEE PL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1204 RENEE PL

807  HENDERSON DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 807 HENDERSON DR

2662  WHITE OAK RIVER RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 2662 WHITE OAK RIVER RD

900  VERNON DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 900 VERNON DR

1185  GLANCY RD SWANSBORO NC 28584 1185 GLANCY RD

1136  OLD TAR LANDING RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1136 OLD TAR LANDING RD

6766  GUM BRANCH RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 6766 GUM BRANCH RD

125  SADDLE RIDGE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 125 SADDLE RIDGE CT

505  DENNIS RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 505 DENNIS RD

1198  MCAVOY ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1198 MCAVOY ST

111  COUNTRY FARM LN BEULAVILLE NC 28518 111 COUNTRY FARM LN

101  BALDWIN CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 101 BALDWIN CT

307 W WARDS BRIDGE RD WARSAW NC 28398 307 W WARDS BRIDGE RD

1148  DAVIS ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1148 DAVIS ST
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YTD PC MASTER

21002 PSC JACKSONVILLE NC 28545 9076060263 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9102324404 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9197209159 O

HUBERT NC 28539 9104590315 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103888680 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2405594121 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9104593509 B

HUBERT NC 28539 9103892910 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 9102320122 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9199800605 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9105466970 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9088925798 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 5713373556 O

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9104677797 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9105489504 A

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9108034240 M

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 8433385945 B

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9103589591 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102286077 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 4422024892 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9105070792 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285411527 9105547697 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103479196 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103468924 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103587299 W

SWANSBORO NC 285840331 9107432298 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103464695 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105773558 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103309172 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 9107434658 W

HUBERT NC 28539 8048371769 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103400726 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103241494 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9104672424 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9104785243 W

MAYSVILLE NC 28555 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103463660 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9103896808 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2525038335 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9199241921 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103466832 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103462296 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9107503298 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9103200477 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103303014 W

WARSAW NC 28398 9103401115 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103889340 W
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NL F 20 VA Y 6/30/2021 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 19 NC Y 7/10/2021 |FS16| FS16

NL F 19 NC Y 7/11/2021 |NE22B| NE22B

HL F 19 NC Y 7/17/2021 |BC21| BC21

NL F 19 MD Y 7/29/2021 |HM05| HM05

NL F 37 CA Y 8/6/2021 |BM08| BM08 JAX

UN M 39 AL Y 8/24/2021 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL M 19 NC Y 8/26/2021 |HU20| HU20

NL M 19 DE Y 8/30/2021 |NM13| NM13

NL F 19 WA Y 9/3/2021 |RL09| RL09

NL M 40 MI Y 9/2/2021 |HR17| HR17

NL M 33 NJ Y 11/17/2021 |TL06| TL06

UN M 22 Y 11/18/2021 |CR07| CR07

HL M 19 MD Y 11/22/2021 |GB12| GB12

NL F 19 NC Y 11/28/2021 |SW19| SW19

NL M 19 NC Y 12/3/2021 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 19 NC Y 12/7/2021 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 36 FL Y 12/8/2021 |TL06| TL06

UN M 18 NC Y 12/13/2021 |ML23| ML23

NL F 22 NC Y 12/16/2021 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 42 CA Y 12/16/2021 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN M 19 ME Y 12/19/2021 |SF18| SF18

NL F 18 NC Y 12/20/2021 |NR02| NR02 JAX

NL F 81 FL Y 6/11/1991 |BM08| BM08

NL M 78 OH Y 3/16/1983 |BM08| BM08

NL F 72 VA Y 10/6/1980 |BM08| BM08 JAX

UN M 67 OH Y 1/6/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

NL F 73 NY Y 7/17/1984 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 53 MI Y 5/25/1988 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 74 NC Y 10/8/1984 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 59 NC Y 2/11/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 62 SD Y 2/7/1988 |MT24| MT24

NL F 62 NC Y 2/7/2022 |BC21| BC21

NL M 52 NC Y 10/5/1988 |BC21| BC21

NL M 70 MD Y 2/18/1992 |CL10| CL10

NL F 83 MS Y 3/26/1988 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 62 PA Y 1/11/2019 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 70 DE Y 8/17/1993 |ML23| ML23

NL F 58 NC Y 2/10/1994 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 73 OH Y 3/21/1994 |SW19| SW19

NL M 75 NC Y 9/30/1994 |TL06| TL06

UN F 46 TX Y 11/8/2016 |GB12| GB12

NL F 75 SC Y 10/12/1994 |HM05| HM05

NL F 73 NY Y 10/17/1994 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 50 NC Y 4/5/2016 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN M 58 NC Y 3/4/2022 |CL10| CL10

NL F 60 IL Y 5/19/1995 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 46 WI Y 1/6/2008 |WARS| WARSAW WARS

NL F 65 OH Y 2/14/2017 |EN03| EN03 JAX

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW1 JW1 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

WARSAW 3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6
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4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WARS WARSAW 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 2002 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2003 |FS16| |FS16|

N 2003 |NE22| |NE22|

N 2003 |BC21| |BC21|

N 2003 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1985 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1983 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2003 |HU20| |HU20|

N 2003 |NM13| |NM13|

N 2003 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1982 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1989 |TL06| |TL06|

N 2000 |CR07| |CR07|

N 2003 |GB12| |GB12|

N 2003 |SW19| |SW19|

N 2003 |NE22| |NE22|

N 2003 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1986 |TL06| |TL06|

N 2004 |ML23| |ML23|

N 2000 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1980 |JA01| |JA01|

N 2003 |SF18| |SF18|

N 2004 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1941 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1944 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1950 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1955 |23| |23|

N 1949 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1969 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1948 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1963 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1960 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1960 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1970 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1952 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1939 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1960 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1952 |ML23| |ML23|

N 1964 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1949 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1947 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1976 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1947 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1949 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1972 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1964 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1962 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1976 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1957 |EN03| |EN03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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7787
7788
7789
7790
7791

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002012



YTD PC MASTER

DD5685 DD000005685 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 3680 A ACTIVE AP

DD60712 DD000060712 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 74998 A ACTIVE AP

DD60961 DD000060961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514955 A ACTIVE AV

DD61520 DD000061520 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 76025 A ACTIVE AV

DD62647 DD000062647 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 77377 A ACTIVE AP

DD62830 DD000062830 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 77592 A ACTIVE AV

DD65987 DD000065987 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106325 A ACTIVE AV

DD67428 DD000067428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 83083 A ACTIVE A1

DD67447 DD000067447 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 84516 A ACTIVE AV

DD68589 DD000068589 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 19336 A ACTIVE AV

DD69782 DD000069782 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 85925 A ACTIVE AP

DD72797 DD000072797 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 89915 A ACTIVE AV

DD73395 DD000073395 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 323656 A ACTIVE AV

DD74513 DD000074513 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 324774 A ACTIVE AV

DD76331 DD000076331 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 326592 A ACTIVE AP

DD78957 DD000078957 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 329218 A ACTIVE AV

DD80057 DD000080057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 330318 A ACTIVE AP

DD80527 DD000080527 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 330788 A ACTIVE AP

DD81744 DD000081744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 455431 A ACTIVE AP

DD82096 DD000082096 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 439136 A ACTIVE AP

DD82579 DD000082579 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 332840 A ACTIVE AP

DD85059 DD000085059 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 335320 A ACTIVE AV

DD85283 DD000085283 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 335544 A ACTIVE AV

DD85701 DD000085701 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 335962 A ACTIVE AV

DD8606 DD000008606 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 136962 A ACTIVE AV

DD86874 DD000086874 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 337135 A ACTIVE AV

DD86886 DD000086886 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 337147 A ACTIVE AV

DD87163 DD000087163 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 337424 A ACTIVE AV

DD89604 DD000089604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 339865 A ACTIVE AV

DD89779 DD000089779 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 135760 A ACTIVE AP

DD90826 DD000090826 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 341087 I INACTIVE IU

DD91501 DD000091501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 341762 A ACTIVE AP

DD92426 DD000092426 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 448909 A ACTIVE AP

DD96195 DD000096195 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 346456 A ACTIVE AP

DD97419 DD000097419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137815 A ACTIVE AP

DD97927 DD000097927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 454495 A ACTIVE AV

DD98405 DD000098405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 348666 A ACTIVE AV

DE157432 DE000157432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040461 A ACTIVE AP

DE174779 DE000174779 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80450 A ACTIVE AP

DE204008 DE000204008 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1089598 A ACTIVE AP

DE212568 DE000212568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463350 A ACTIVE AV

DE221705 DE000221705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463300 A ACTIVE AV

DE271544 DE000271544 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137792 A ACTIVE AP

DE301964 DE000301964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515177 A ACTIVE AV

DE303237 DE000303237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 164347 A ACTIVE AV

DE321882 DE000321882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137768 A ACTIVE AP

DE325815 DE000325815 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 67 ONSLOW 516947 A ACTIVE AP

DE93369 DE000093369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 127303 A ACTIVE AV

DF10638 DF000010638 DEM REP DEM to REP 69 PAMLICO 14037 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGGINS DORIS LAVERN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY JENNIFER PITTMAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS PEGGY ANN

VERIFIED FRENCH DANIEL STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURGESS ALBERT WALLACE

VERIFIED NEWCOMB JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED REED DONNA COLEMAN

UNVERIFIED GAT TAIMA ESHE

VERIFIED IDOL KAREN TREXLER

VERIFIED JORDAN DONALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY RANDALL NILES

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MICHAEL JOSEPH BENAJAH

VERIFIED KLOTZ JAMES MARTIN

VERIFIED HEDGCORTH CHRISTINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENSON CRYSTAL TURNER

VERIFIED ATKINSON SHARON CHRISTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN RICKY NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG DONNA FLETCHER

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK LYNDA MADELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAZ ABIGAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BRIDGETT NIKIA

VERIFIED TORRES VALERIE ANN

VERIFIED PIERCE SHERWOOD LEE

VERIFIED PRICE AMANDA NICOLE

VERIFIED STREETER GREGORY DEAN

VERIFIED VU JENNIE-ROSE NGUYEN

VERIFIED THOMPSON OLIVIA DIXON

VERIFIED BROWN CHRYSTAL MICHELLE

VERIFIED MOYET SONIA NOEMI

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD JACQUELYN SUE

CONFIRMATION RETURNED UNDELIVERABLE CRUISE JESSICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHETLER ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL IVORY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFE DAVID OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWK JESSEE MEDINA

VERIFIED ELIASON ALDEN WAYNE

VERIFIED EVERHART NEFATINA SHAREESE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS PHILLIP GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS KEVIN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS SARA MORGAN

VERIFIED OBENSHAIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BENTON JONATHAN LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING LENTZ MARCUS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ADAMS RACHEL DIANE

VERIFIED POLO NATHAN J HOPKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOREL CYDNEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTERS HANNAH NICOLE

VERIFIED PICKERING SANDRA JANE

VERIFIED GRAY TINA SAWYER

L M N O P Q
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

1110  HUFF DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1110 HUFF DR

297  TURTLE SHELL RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 PO BOX 736

512  BLACK PEARL CIR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 512 BLACK PEARL CIR

1008  RIDGECREST LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1008 RIDGECREST LN

JR 100  ROYAL CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 P.O. BOX 615

302  DAYRELL DR HUBERT NC 28539 302 DAYRELL DR

404  YEARLING DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 404 YEARLING DR

2028  BLUE CREEK RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2028 BLUE CREEK RD

172  GRAY SQUIRREL LN NEWPORT NC 28570 172 GRAY SQUIRREL LN

5400  WHITE OAK RIVER RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 PO BOX 844

611  PLAYER CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 611 PLAYER CT

412  OLD HAMMOCK RD SWANSBORO NC 28584 412 OLD HAMMOCK RD

13  JASPER RD MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 13 JASPER RD

706  STONEWALL AVE JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 706 STONEWALL AVE

400  SILO CT HUBERT NC 28539 400 SILO CT

144  LANAE LN HUBERT NC 28539 144 LANAE LN

120  MCGOWAN RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 120 MCGOWAN RD

427  CHADWICK SHORES DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 427 CHADWICK SHORES DR

201  COLEMAN DR   #703 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 201 COLEMAN DR # 703

107  MEADOW OAKS CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 107 MEADOW OAKS CT

672  TERRY LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 672 TERRY LN

310  LINWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 310 LINWOOD DR

JR 147  SCOTT JENKINS RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 147 SCOTT JENKINS RD

116  PLOW POINT LN JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 116 PLOW POINT LN

117  SEA GULL RD EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 117 SEA GULL RD

918  STAGECOACH DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 918 STAGECOACH DR

316  HAYWOOD DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 316 HAYWOOD DR

182 S LOY AVE   #18 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 182 S LOY AVE # 18

326  BUCKHEAD RD HUBERT NC 28539 326 BUCKHEAD RD

202  DUNES AVE   #A ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 202 DUNES AVE # A

124  MARTIN LN SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 208 AMERICA CT

1815  COUNTRYWOOD BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1815 COUNTRYWOOD BLVD

JR 202  NEWPORT DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 202 NEWPORT DR

449  WATER WAGON TRL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 449 WATER WAGON TRL

306  FLORIDA AVE MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 306 FLORIDA AVE

1912  ROLLING RIDGE DR MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 1912 ROLLING RIDGE DR

3024 E WINDGATE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3024 E WINDGATE CT

206 W MAIN ST WALLACE NC 28466 206 W MAIN ST

305  CHANNEL RUN WASHINGTON NC 27889 305 CHANNEL RUN

2663  STANLEY HALL RD DUNN NC 28334 P. O. BOX 727

1404  TOSTO CIR   #4 ORIENTAL NC 28571 1404 TOSTO CIR # 4

5113  HORTON RD ORIENTAL NC 28571 5113 HORTON RD

417  MARSH ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 417 MARSH ST

307  MYNA DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 307 MYNA DR

223  CRAVEN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 PO BOX 922

427  MEETING ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 427 MEETING ST

16  BERKSHIRE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 16 BERKSHIRE DR

203  BROAD ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 203 BROAD ST

301  PINE LN BAYBORO NC 28515 PO BOX 362

R S T U V W
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102386376 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9106504253 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 6897771089 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103815975 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28541 9103892222 B

HUBERT NC 28539 9103303339 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2525038017 B

NEWPORT NC 28570 2526488278 W

MAYSVILLE NC 285550844 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2525604725 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9106507239 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9103333608 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9104552570 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9103899329 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9105545717 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103241535 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9103817348 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2019573643 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 7178601942 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103202078 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105460530 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103307578 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105548754 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 9103402084 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9109226868 O

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9104672928 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105264347 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9102657185 O

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 9103897683 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 285405060 9103897559 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9106500499 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103820109 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103584159 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9103897038 O

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 5188796257 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105817378 B

WALLACE NC 28466 9196388740 B

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

DUNN NC 28334 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 U

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

NEW BERN NC 28563 2526499266 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9196327306 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9194937867 W

PO BOX 362 BAYBORO NC 285150362 2527455866 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 NC Y 4/27/1982 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 56 NC Y 10/6/1997 |RL09| RL09

NL F 71 IL Y 2/14/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL M 48 NY Y 12/31/1997 |HM05| HM05

NL M 47 NC Y 4/16/1998 |BM08| BM08

NL M 65 NC Y 4/14/1998 |BC21| BC21

NL U 64 Y 1/27/2022 |14| 14

NL F 41 NY Y 6/15/1999 |CR07| CR07

NL F 77 NC Y 8/4/2008 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN U 47 Y 10/15/2021 |P07| WHITE OAK

UN M 70 NC Y 12/30/1999 |GB12| GB12

NL M 67 FL Y 7/5/2000 |SW19| SW19

NL M 67 OH Y 10/1/2000 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 48 NY Y 9/11/2000 |TL06| TL06

NL F 45 NC Y 3/14/2001 |HU20| HU20

NL F 40 WI Y 9/25/2000 |HU20| HU20

NL M 58 NC Y 11/7/2000 |GB12| GB12

NL F 73 NY Y 8/24/2001 |SF18| SF18

NL F 39 CA Y 4/20/2017 |NR02| NR02 JAX

HL F 73 NY Y 3/10/2016 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL F 45 NC Y 3/8/2002 |BM08| BM08 JAX

HL F 48 CA Y 9/10/2002 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 38 NC Y 9/24/2002 |HN14| HN14

NL F 38 IL Y 10/7/2002 |NE22A| NE22A

NL M 68 NE Y 1/18/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 52 OC Y 12/11/2002 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 45 NC Y 12/6/2002 |RL09| RL09

NL F 37 NC Y 12/10/2002 |VR15| VR15

HL F 53 PR Y 6/18/2003 |BC21| BC21

UN U 68 Y 9/15/2021 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

NL F 40 NC Y 9/16/2003 |SF18| SF18

NL F 54 KY Y 10/30/2003 |CR07| CR07

NL M 38 Y 10/13/2016 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL M 53 VA Y 8/20/2004 |GB12| GB12

HL M 48 TX Y 3/28/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

NL M 78 NY Y 3/2/2017 |NE22A| NE22A

NL F 40 NC Y 8/17/2004 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 53 PA Y 2/16/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

UN M 47 Y 3/24/2022 |WDPD| WOODARDS POND

NL F 38 NC Y 9/24/2010 |MING| MINGO

UN F 57 Y 12/17/2021 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

UN U 45 Y 12/19/2021 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

UN U 32 Y 3/24/2022 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

UN F 47 Y 2/21/2022 |HM05| HM05

NL M 24 NC Y 12/27/2018 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

UN F 58 VA Y 3/21/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

UN F 21 Y 4/3/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 70 NJ Y 4/15/2020 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

NL F 46 NC Y 8/29/1994 |3BY| BAYBORO 3BY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 2 2 2

3 4 4 9

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

BAYBORO 3 03B 03B 1

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

14

15

15

15

14

14

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

15

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

15

14

14

15

14

14

15

16

14

14

14

15

16

14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

15

15

14

14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

16

15

15

15

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

15

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

79 SD8

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

15

3 7 COMMISSION #7 4

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

15

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL N

2ND SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

3RD SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002021



YTD PC MASTER

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3BY BAYBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1966 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1951 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1974 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1975 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1957 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1958 |14| |14|

N 1981 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1945 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1975 |P07| |P07|

N 1952 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1955 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1955 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1974 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1977 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1982 |HU20| |HU20|

N 1964 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1949 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1983 |NR02| |NR02|

N 1949 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1977 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1974 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1984 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1984 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1954 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1970 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1977 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1985 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1969 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1954 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1982 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1968 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1984 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1969 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1974 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1944 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1982 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1969 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1975 |WDPD| |WDPD|

N 1984 |MING| |MING|

N 1965 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1977 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1990 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1975 |HM05| |HM05|

N 1998 |N1| |N1|

N 1964 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 2001 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1952 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1976 |3BY| |3BY|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839
7840
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YTD PC MASTER

DF11936 DF000011936 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 107754 A ACTIVE AV

DF14052 DF000014052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463546 A ACTIVE AP

DF14671 DF000014671 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185610 A ACTIVE AV

DF14674 DF000014674 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 184664 A ACTIVE AP

DF16124 DF000016124 DEM REP DEM to REP 69 PAMLICO 6452156 A ACTIVE AV

DF16171 DF000016171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6452203 A ACTIVE AV

DF16842 DF000016842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6452874 A ACTIVE AP

DF16902 DF000016902 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136967 A ACTIVE AV

DF17216 DF000017216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6453248 A ACTIVE AV

DF18505 DF000018505 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6463491 A ACTIVE AV

DF18892 DF000018892 DEM REP DEM to REP 69 PAMLICO 6455271 A ACTIVE AV

DF18914 DF000018914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6455299 A ACTIVE AV

DF18986 DF000018986 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6455378 A ACTIVE AV

DF19345 DF000019345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137418 A ACTIVE AV

DF19664 DF000019664 REP UNA REP to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6463411 A ACTIVE AV

DF20480 DF000020480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 69 PAMLICO 6457406 A ACTIVE AV

DF20716 DF000020716 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 173462 A ACTIVE AV

DF20836 DF000020836 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6457897 A ACTIVE AV

DF20949 DF000020949 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6458057 A ACTIVE AV

DF21054 DF000021054 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6460872 A ACTIVE AV

DF21606 DF000021606 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 166695 A ACTIVE AP

DF21751 DF000021751 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6459354 A ACTIVE AV

DF22022 DF000022022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6459791 A ACTIVE AP

DF22030 DF000022030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 186088 A ACTIVE AV

DF22192 DF000022192 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6460056 A ACTIVE AV

DF22289 DF000022289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6460220 A ACTIVE AP

DF22729 DF000022729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6460896 A ACTIVE AV

DF22853 DF000022853 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186133 A ACTIVE AV

DF22929 DF000022929 REP UNA REP to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6461234 A ACTIVE AV

DF22943 DF000022943 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186676 A ACTIVE AV

DF23791 DF000023791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 69 PAMLICO 6462629 A ACTIVE AV

DF23980 DF000023980 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 69 PAMLICO 6462938 A ACTIVE AV

DF4933 DF000004933 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 69 PAMLICO 3212 A ACTIVE AV

DF5346 DF000005346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 3650 A ACTIVE AV

DF5371 DF000005371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 3675 A ACTIVE AV

DF5372 DF000005372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 3676 A ACTIVE AP

DF5382 DF000005382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 3687 A ACTIVE AP

DF5384 DF000005384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 3689 A ACTIVE AP

DF6631 DF000006631 DEM REP DEM to REP 69 PAMLICO 5009 A ACTIVE AV

DF7002 DF000007002 DEM REP DEM to REP 69 PAMLICO 5481 A ACTIVE AV

DF8055 DF000008055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6680 A ACTIVE AP

DF8421 DF000008421 REP UNA REP to UNA 69 PAMLICO 7066 A ACTIVE AP

DG10776 DG000010776 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 769793 A ACTIVE AV

DG10777 DG000010777 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 769792 A ACTIVE AV

DG39375 DG000039375 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 766641 A ACTIVE AV

DG41994 DG000041994 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777049 A ACTIVE AV

DG43067 DG000043067 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 16488 A ACTIVE AV

DG44249 DG000044249 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 62026 A ACTIVE AV

DG51193 DG000051193 REP UNA REP to UNA 27 CURRITUCK 49567 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
7860
7861
7862
7863
7864
7865
7866
7867
7868
7869
7870
7871
7872
7873
7874
7875
7876
7877
7878
7879
7880
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7889
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LUNA ALICIA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING GASKILL NOAH SCOTT

VERIFIED BLOUNT DENISE GASKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKER CHRISTA MARIA

VERIFIED HARDISON STEPHANIE CAREY

VERIFIED POWELL TONYA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTTON JAMES GRADY

VERIFIED VUINOVICH KATHALEEN NELSON

VERIFIED LEECH STEPHEN LESHER

VERIFIED MILLER JOSEPH PETER

VERIFIED KENNEDY SHIRLEY THIGPEN

VERIFIED HOPKINS CARRIE ELLEN

VERIFIED GARDNER LADONTAY FRUQUAN

VERIFIED OLLISON ANTOINETTE RAHSELL

VERIFIED DASSON GERALD ALAN

VERIFIED JONES SHONTEL KERA

VERIFIED ROHRMAN PATRICK NICHOLAS

VERIFIED HUHN GANTLEY HENRY

VERIFIED HAYES JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED BROWN THOMAS ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING COX BRIAN EZEKIEL

VERIFIED FISHER WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS JASMINE LEI

VERIFIED RAY AARON DAVID

VERIFIED DAIL RICHARD GASTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNETTE JOAN MARY

VERIFIED HOOKS MICHAEL ARNOLD

VERIFIED SPARLING THERESA DREXLER

VERIFIED LEON STUART N

VERIFIED NOLIN WILLIAM BENJAMIN MATTHEW

VERIFIED ROBERSON JULIAN LAMAR

VERIFIED TOOKER THERESA ANN

VERIFIED WOODARD JULES HUGO

VERIFIED ALEXANDER CHARLES MILTON

VERIFIED BENTON GLENDA GATLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTON MAURICE WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAREY BARBARA ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAREY LESTER FORREST

VERIFIED HODGE ALEAN JOHNSON

VERIFIED PITTMAN RACHEL LOIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEONARD PATRICIA BECK

VERIFICATION PENDING TINGLE RAYMOND ALEXANDER

VERIFIED TWIFORD GAIL MICKEY

VERIFIED TWIFORD LOUIS BRASON

VERIFIED TRUELOVE HEATH ASHLEY

VERIFIED COMBS MARIA LUISA

VERIFIED JIANNINE SUSAN MARIE

VERIFIED WALLACE GLORIA JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STAPLES MEGHAN STALLINGS

L M N O P Q
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
7860
7861
7862
7863
7864
7865
7866
7867
7868
7869
7870
7871
7872
7873
7874
7875
7876
7877
7878
7879
7880
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7882
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7884
7885
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7888
7889
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YTD PC MASTER

1010  KINGFISH WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 1010 KINGFISH WAY

1270  PRESCOTT RD NEW BERN NC 28560 PO BOX 220

3112  DREW AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 3112 DREW AVE

108  OAKMONT CIR NEW BERN NC 28562 108 OAKMONT CIR

202 S FIRST ST BAYBORO NC 28515 PO BOX 206

410 N NC HWY 306 HWY GRANTSBORO NC 28529 PO BOX 24

2829  DON LEE RD ARAPAHOE NC 28510 2829 DON LEE RD

285  SHAVER RD NEWPORT NC 28570 285 SHAVER RD

300  MIDYETTE ST   #B9 ORIENTAL NC 28571 PO BOX 1070

79  LAKESHORE DR MINNESOTT BEACH NC 28510 79 LAKESHORE DR

432  OLYMPIA RD NEW BERN NC 28560 432 OLYMPIA RD

86  FORREST PARK CIR ALLIANCE NC 28509 P.O. BOX 367

9315 S NC HWY 306 HWY ARAPAHOE NC 28510 9315 S NC HWY 306 HWY

653  EAST CHATHAM ST   #3 NEWPORT NC 28570 653 EAST CHATHAM ST # 3

404  RAGAN RD ORIENTAL NC 28571 404 RAGAN RD

1  FAIRVIEW CT   #E3 BAYBORO NC 28515 1 FAIRVIEW CT # E3

1505  KIMBERLY RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1505 KIMBERLY RD

JR 5616  KERSHAW RD ORIENTAL NC 28571 5616 KERSHAW RD

662  WINCHESTER WAY MERRITT NC 28556 662 WINCHESTER WAY

96  SALTER DR ARAPAHOE NC 28510 96 SALTER DR

207  RANDOMWOOD LN NEW BERN NC 28562 207 RANDOMWOOD LN

950 N SOUTHERN PLANTATION DR   #D ORIENTAL NC 28571 950 N SOUTHERN PLANTATION DR # D

101  HUDSON LN   #4 NEW BERN NC 28560 101 HUDSON LN # 4

1010  ALBEMARLE CT NEW BERN NC 28562 1010 ALBEMARLE CT

7471  NC HWY 55 HWY NEW BERN NC 28560 7471 NC HWY 55 HWY

201 S 1ST ST BAYBORO NC 28515 201 S 1ST ST

150  JANE LN ORIENTAL NC 28571 150 JANE LN

909  MEADOWS ST NEW BERN NC 28560 909 MEADOWS ST

1565  UPPER NECK RD BAYBORO NC 28515 1565 UPPER NECK RD

3606  WEDGEWOOD DR NEW BERN NC 28562 3606 WEDGEWOOD DR

651  SWAN POINT RD BAYBORO NC 28515 PO BOX 504

361  SILVER ACRES RD MERRITT NC 28556 361 SILVER ACRES RD

2102 N NC HWY 306 HWY GRANTSBORO NC 28529 2102 N NC HWY 306 HWY

180  SPAIN FARM RD STONEWALL NC 28583 PO BOX 147

16026  NC HWY 55 HWY STONEWALL NC 28583 P.O. BOX 125

16026  NC HWY 55 HWY STONEWALL NC 28583 PO BOX 125

265  SPAIN FARM RD STONEWALL NC 28583 P.O.BOX 92

265  SPAIN FARM RD STONEWALL NC 28583 P.O.BOX 92

1724  DON LEE RD ARAPAHOE NC 28510 1724 DON LEE RD

111  PITTMAN CIR ORIENTAL NC 28571 P.O. BOX 159

604  WINDWARD DR ORIENTAL NC 28571 P.O. BOX 338

JR 23012  NC HWY 55 HWY ORIENTAL NC 28571 23012 NC 55 HWY

4227  SEASCAPE DR KITTY HAWK NC 27949 4227 SEASCAPE DR

JR 4227  SEASCAPE DR KITTY HAWK NC 27949 4227 SEASCAPE DR

809  BACK BAY RD MANTEO NC 27954 809 BACK BAY RD

239 W WILKINSON ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 239 W WILKINSON ST

300  PUDDING RIDGE RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 300 PUDDING RIDGE RD

302  PAMLICO DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 302 PAMLICO DR

626  JUNIPER RIDGE RD SHAWBORO NC 27973 626 JUNIPER RIDGE RD

R S T U V W
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
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7859
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7863
7864
7865
7866
7867
7868
7869
7870
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NEW BERN NC 28562 2526708088 W

ALLIANCE NC 285090220 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526312133 W

BAYBORO NC 285150206 2522297916 W

GRANTSBORO NC 285290024 2527454885 W

ARAPAHOE NC 28510 2522496146 U

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

ORIENTAL NC 28571 2076507679 W

MINNESOTT BEACH NC 28510 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

ALLIANCE NC 28509 W

ARAPAHOE NC 28510 2525148403 B

NEWPORT NC 28570 2523424091 B

ORIENTAL NC 28571 2522496212 W

BAYBORO NC 28515 2526498143 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 7864478521 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 9084891151 W

MERRITT NC 28556 2526758004 W

ARAPAHOE NC 28510 7346351554 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522299871 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 6105638655 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522295898 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526716707 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 6056300494 W

BAYBORO NC 28515 8473238607 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9735346352 W

BAYBORO NC 28515 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9198183575 W

BAYBORO NC 285150504 2522695832 B

MERRITT NC 28556 8454531825 W

GRANTSBORO NC 28529 2525141968 W

STONEWALL NC 28583 W

STONEWALL NC 28583 W

STONEWALL NC 28583 W

STONEWALL NC 28583 W

STONEWALL NC 28583 W

ARAPAHOE NC 28510 2522492169 B

ORIENTAL NC 28571 2522491597 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 2524744307 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 2523125342 W

KITTY HAWK NC 27949 2522643419 W

MANTEO NC 27954 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 A

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

SHAWBORO NC 27973 2524141873 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
7860
7861
7862
7863
7864
7865
7866
7867
7868
7869
7870
7871
7872
7873
7874
7875
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7877
7878
7879
7880
7881
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NL F 44 NC Y 3/28/2008 |21| BRICES CREEK NEW

NL M 41 Y 3/23/2022 |1RB| REELSBORO

NL U 51 Y 2/2/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL F 82 OC Y 11/19/2021 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

NL F 37 NC Y 4/2/2004 |3BY| BAYBORO 3BY

NL F 38 NC Y 4/23/2004 |1GB| GRANTSBORO 1GB

UN F 75 NC Y 11/2/2004 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

UN U 63 Y 1/18/2022 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

NL M 81 CT Y 10/3/2005 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

NL M 76 PA Y 3/17/2022 |5AP| ARAPAHOE MBCH

UN F 68 Y 10/28/2008 |1RB| REELSBORO

NL F 84 Y 10/30/2008 |1ALA| ALLIANCE 1AL

UN M 35 NC Y 11/1/2008 |5AP| ARAPAHOE 5AP

NL F 30 NC Y 3/7/2022 |WILD| WILDWOOD

NL M 73 NY Y 1/26/2022 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

NL F 28 NC Y 10/12/2012 |3BY| BAYBORO

NL M 35 NJ Y 6/30/2020 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL M 82 NJ Y 10/9/2013 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

NL F 46 CA Y 3/21/2014 |3BY| BAYBORO

NL M 69 OH Y 12/17/2018 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

NL M 31 NC Y 5/13/2019 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL M 76 PA Y 9/12/2016 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

UN F 30 FL Y 12/19/2016 |1RB| REELSBORO

NL M 44 PA Y 3/7/2022 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL M 41 NC Y 8/23/2017 |1RB| REELSBORO

NL F 76 IL Y 1/9/2018 |3BY| BAYBORO 3BY

UN M 69 Y 1/4/2019 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

UN F 57 NJ Y 3/9/2022 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL M 64 MD N 8/15/2019 |4MSIC| MESIC

UN M 41 AL Y 3/18/2022 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

UN M 20 NC Y 11/17/2020 |3BY| BAYBORO

UN F 61 NY Y 6/4/2021 |2OT| ORIENTAL

NL M 74 NC Y 9/26/1980 |1GB| GRANTSBORO 1GB

NL M 79 NC Y 10/12/1968 |2SW| STONEWALL 2SW

NL F 78 NC N 10/12/1968 |2SW| STONEWALL 2SW

NL M 79 NC N 10/12/1968 |2SW| STONEWALL 2SW

NL F 81 NC Y 10/12/1968 |2SW| STONEWALL 2SW

NL M 80 NC N 10/12/1968 |2SW| STONEWALL 2SW

NL F 80 NC Y 4/16/1982 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

NL F 79 NC Y 12/31/1987 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

NL F 80 NC Y 4/5/1984 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

NL M 66 NC Y 9/21/1984 |2OT| ORIENTAL

NL F 61 HI Y 10/31/2019 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

NL M 60 NC Y 10/31/2019 |KTHK| KITTY HAWK KTHK

UN M 49 NC Y 7/18/2018 |MATO| MANTEO MANT

UN F 56 Y 1/11/2022 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN U 61 Y 10/16/2019 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN F 68 NJ Y 1/10/2014 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

UN F 31 NC Y 3/16/2022 |IR| INDIAN RIDGE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
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7857
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7861
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7863
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7865
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7867
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CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

BAYBORO 3 03B 03B 1

GRANTSBORO 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

MINNESOTT BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

ALLIANCE 3 03B 03B 1

ARAPAHOE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 4 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 04 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

BAYBORO 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

GRANTSBORO 3 03B 03B 1

STONEWALL 3 03B 03B 1

STONEWALL 3 03B 03B 1

STONEWALL 3 03B 03B 1

STONEWALL 3 03B 03B 1

STONEWALL 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

KITTY HAWK 3 1 1 1

MANTEO 3 1 1 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 1 1 3

3 2 2 2

3 1 1 3

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
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7865
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7867
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3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

79 1ST 1ST COMMISSION 1ST

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

79 1ST 1ST COMMISSION 1ST

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 4TH 4TH COMMISSION 4TH

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

79 1ST 1ST COMMISSION 1ST

3 3 COMMISSION #3 3

79 1ST 1ST COMMISSION 1ST

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

79 4TH 4TH COMMISSION 4TH

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

79 4TH 4TH COMMISSION 4TH

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

79 SD7

1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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7843
7844
7845
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7851
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7853
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SCHOOL #5

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

2ND SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL 6 OLYMPIA

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

2ND SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

5TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

4TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

4TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

BB BC BD BE
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NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3BY BAYBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1GB GRANTSBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MBCH MINNESOTT BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1AL ALLIANCE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5AP ARAPAHOE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3BY BAYBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1GB GRANTSBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2SW STONEWALL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2SW STONEWALL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2SW STONEWALL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2SW STONEWALL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2SW STONEWALL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KTHK KITTY HAWK 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MANT MANTEO 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845
7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
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N 1978 |21| |21|

N 1981 |1RB| |1RB|

N 1971 |23| |23|

N 1940 |N6| |N6|

N 1985 |3BY| |3BY|

N 1984 |1AL| |1AL|

N 1947 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1959 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1941 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1946 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1954 |1RB| |1RB|

N 1938 |1AL| |1AL|

N 1987 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1992 |WILD| |WILD|

N 1949 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1994 |3BY| |3BY|

N 1987 |N3| |N3|

N 1940 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1976 |3BY| |3BY|

N 1953 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1991 |05| |05|

N 1946 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1992 |1RB| |1RB|

N 1978 |N4| |N4|

N 1981 |1RB| |1RB|

N 1946 |3BY| |3BY|

N 1953 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1965 |N3| |N3|

N 1958 |4VM| |4VM|

N 1981 |03| |03|

N 2002 |3BY| |3BY|

N 1961 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1948 |1AL| |1AL|

N 1943 |2SW| |2SW|

N 1944 |2SW| |2SW|

N 1943 |2SW| |2SW|

N 1941 |2SW| |2SW|

N 1942 |2SW| |2SW|

N 1942 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1943 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1942 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1956 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1961 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1962 |KTHK| |KTHK|

N 1973 |MATO| |MATO|

N 1966 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1961 |SM| |SM|

N 1954 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1991 |IR| |IR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DG52724 DG000052724 REP UNA REP to UNA 15 CAMDEN 18403 A ACTIVE AV

DG57605 DG000057605 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 49135 A ACTIVE AV

DG57723 DG000057723 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 168345 A ACTIVE AV

DH12138 DH000012138 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514513 A ACTIVE AV

DH31807 DH000031807 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 454282 A ACTIVE AP

DH36439 DH000036439 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040584 A ACTIVE AP

DH36443 DH000036443 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514482 A ACTIVE AV

DH42858 DH000042858 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515418 A ACTIVE AV

DH43526 DH000043526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 478967 A ACTIVE AV

DH49935 DH000049935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040860 A ACTIVE AP

DH51261 DH000051261 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040264 A ACTIVE AP

DH5244 DH000005244 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 377945 A ACTIVE AP

DH54419 DH000054419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515257 A ACTIVE AV

DH55417 DH000055417 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040807 A ACTIVE AP

DH56236 DH000056236 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 466185 A ACTIVE AV

DH5702 DH000005702 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 478439 A ACTIVE AV

DH57273 DH000057273 REP DEM REP to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1116575 A ACTIVE AP

DH58660 DH000058660 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 470650 A ACTIVE AP

DH59006 DH000059006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515122 A ACTIVE AV

DH59511 DH000059511 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6463225 A ACTIVE AV

DH59783 DH000059783 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 515215 A ACTIVE AV

DH61286 DH000061286 REP DEM REP to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30040578 A ACTIVE AP

DH61298 DH000061298 REP LIB REP to LIB 25 CRAVEN 185172 A ACTIVE AV

DH64308 DH000064308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516614 A ACTIVE AP

DH67977 DH000067977 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 516672 A ACTIVE AP

DH69667 DH000069667 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515035 A ACTIVE AV

DH7439 DH000007439 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515185 A ACTIVE AV

DH75842 DH000075842 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040406 A ACTIVE AP

DH9657 DH000009657 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 514728 A ACTIVE AV

DJ14627 DJ000014627 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 446909 A ACTIVE AV

DJ3765 DJ000003765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80148 A ACTIVE AV

DK10572 DK000010572 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136831 A ACTIVE AV

DK19869 DK000019869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 136919 A ACTIVE AV

DK24058 DK000024058 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 119995 A ACTIVE AV

DK32587 DK000032587 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 56828 A ACTIVE AV

DK33785 DK000033785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80485 A ACTIVE AP

DK43660 DK000043660 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 77416 A ACTIVE AV

DL109116 DL000109116 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137399 A ACTIVE AV

DL109708 DL000109708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137492 A ACTIVE AV

DL112569 DL000112569 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 112389 A ACTIVE AV

DL114126 DL000114126 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457673 A ACTIVE AV

DL116572 DL000116572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185176 A ACTIVE AV

DL118604 DL000118604 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513317 A ACTIVE AV

DL124179 DL000124179 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 124227 A ACTIVE AV

DL130369 DL000130369 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 130556 A ACTIVE AP

DL138057 DL000138057 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 73739 A ACTIVE AV

DL14199 DL000014199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 12186 A ACTIVE AP

DL14271 DL000014271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 12258 A ACTIVE AP

DL146955 DL000146955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19537 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED GROVES DAVID ALLAN

VERIFIED DOERING LISA ANN

VERIFIED NATUSCH GWENDOLYN CARRIE

VERIFIED MCCLEARN JULIE FARRAR

VERIFICATION PENDING ROCHELLE KATHY CRAFT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD MARK ANTHONY

VERIFIED LAMBERT JAMES RONALD

VERIFIED FRYMIER TOCCARA MANOR

VERIFIED JACKSON PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FARRIOR MIRACALE SHANTE'T

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY KEITH DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAIG LORI DAVIS

VERIFIED PROCTOR TAMARA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING PITERNIAK JASON TIMOTHY

VERIFIED TAYLOR AMANDA HOPE

VERIFIED DELBASTY NORMAN CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON ZAIRLE WATSON

VERIFICATION PENDING EPPERLY VICTORIA CONSTANCE

VERIFIED FAISON JERVON LEWIS

VERIFIED WAY CHRISTOPHER DAVID

VERIFIED GOODE SAMANTHA JEFFCOAT

VERIFICATION PENDING NARVAEZ FIGUEROA NESTOR MIGUEL

VERIFIED ELLIFRITZ SAMUEL ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING VEGA YVETTE MENDOZA

VERIFICATION PENDING CREWS KAITLYN WHITNEY

VERIFIED MILLER ANNA SLAY

VERIFIED GRAFIUS TAMMY HOSKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBBINS HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JARMAN ELIZABETH TURNER

VERIFIED FARDOULIS ROBERT FRANKLIN

VERIFIED PARK TERESA EURE

VERIFIED TERRELL SHADY DUNCAN

VERIFIED BOBBITT BONITA JO

VERIFIED SHELOR LINDSAY HINTON

VERIFIED LOWELL WANDA JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING RODMAN PEGGY SLADE

VERIFIED ROACH ZACHARY EARNHARDT

VERIFIED EVERETT ERIC KELVIN

VERIFIED GRIFFIN SUSANNE DAVIS

VERIFIED MAIN DONALD MIKE

VERIFIED PETERS DANA PATE

VERIFIED PEAY JERRY DEAN

VERIFIED PLATT MARTINEZ ANTONIO

VERIFIED VANCE DONNA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING VARNELL KELLY PROCTOR

VERIFIED EVERETT MICHELLE WOOTEN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON DAVID CLEVELAND

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON PAMELA PEELE

UNVERIFIED NEW BROOKS CHRISTOPHER THOMAS
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110  A ST CAMDEN NC 27921 110 A ST

105  CEDAR CIR MOYOCK NC 27958 105 CEDAR CIR

6200  CARDINAL DR NEW BERN NC 28560 6200 CARDINAL DR

100 W OCRACOKE RD   #110 SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 PO BOX 1041

601  INDEPENDENCE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 601 INDEPENDENCE DR

375  DEEP BOTTOM RD WALLACE NC 28466 375 DEEP BOTTOM RD

1292  HAW BRANCH RD BEULAVILLE NC 28518 1292 HAW BRANCH RD

2231  DAWSON CABIN RD   #3 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 2231 DAWSON CABIN RD # 3

112  SALT MARSH COVE SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 112 SALT MARSH COVE

261  SPENCER MERRITT RD ROSE HILL NC 28458 261 SPENCER MERRITT RD

139  WASHINGTON CIR WALLACE NC 28466 139 WASHINGTON CIR

335  ROCK CREEK DR S JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 335 ROCK CREEK DR S

311  LIVINGSTON CT HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 PO BOX 75

130  DURWOOD EVANS RD BEULAVILLE NC 28518 130 DURWOOD EVANS RD

1133  PICKETT RD   #18 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1133 PICKETT RD # 18

JR 207  GELYNDA CT HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 207 GELYNDA CT

253  FAISON HWY   #39 CLINTON NC 28328 253 FAISON HWY # 39

107  REPUBLIC CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 107 REPUBLIC CT

1954  COUNTRYWOOD BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1954 COUNTRYWOOD BLVD

84  MORNING SIDE DR N ARAPAHOE NC 28510 84 MORNING SIDE DR N

403  BRET CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 403 BRET CT

118  WALLACE TRAILER PARK WALLACE NC 28466 118 WALLACE TRAILER PARK

400  SANDERS LN NEW BERN NC 28562 400 SANDERS LN

107  MARVIN GLEN CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 107 MARVIN GLEN CT

1086  BEN WILLIAMS RD RICHLANDS NC 28574 1086 BEN WILLIAMS RD

230  EVERETT YOPP DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 230 EVERETT YOPP DR

508  COTTAGE CT HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 508 COTTAGE CT

205  RED FOX RUN DR WALLACE NC 28466 205 RED FOX RUN DR

602  WINFALL DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 602 WINFALL DR

JR 5226  JORDAN CT TARAWA TERRACE NC 28543 5226 JORDAN CT

21  PUNGO TRAIL ACCESS RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 21 PUNGO TRAIL ACCESS RD

120  OCEAN OAKS DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 120 OCEAN OAKS DR

200  ELM GREEN LOOP DR   #C NEWPORT NC 28570 200 ELM GREEN LOOP DR # C

106  CHESTNUT DR   #1/2 BEAUFORT NC 28516 106 CHESTNUT DR # A

105 E DOWRY CREEK BELHAVEN NC 27810 105 E DOWRY CREEK

288 S 5TH ST AURORA NC 27806 288 S 5TH ST

384  OLD BLOUNTS CREEK RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 384 OLD BLOUNTS CREEK RD

209  GOOSE CREEK BLVD NEWPORT NC 28570 209 GOOSE CREEK BLVD

2694  LENNOXVILLE RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 2694 LENNOXVILLE RD

245  MCCOTTER DR GRIFTON NC 28530 245 MCCOTTER DR

706  WALSTON AVE KINSTON NC 28504 706 WALSTON AVE

112 N CHERIE CT NEW BERN NC 28562 112 N CHERIE CT

125  HARRIS CREEK LOOP RD   #3 JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 125 HARRIS CREEK LOOP RD # 3

2063  BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 2063 BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD

1913  CHERRY STONE LN GREENVILLE NC 27858 1913 CHERRY STONE LN

216  DOGWOOD DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 216 DOGWOOD DR

610 W HANRAHAN RD GRIFTON NC 28530 610 W HANRAHAN RD

610 W HANRAHAN RD GRIFTON NC 28530 610 W HANRAHAN RD

179  RAVENWOOD RD POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 179 RAVENWOOD RD
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CAMDEN NC 27921 W

MOYOCK NC 27958 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 5085606891 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 284601041 9106208062 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102328005 W

WALLACE NC 28466 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 9106041069 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9107422393 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9105124121 W

ROSE HILL NC 28458 9107890406 B

WALLACE NC 28466 9108594630 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105450379 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 284450075 9102742100 W

BEULAVILLE NC 28518 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105811820 U

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9102702040 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9107891253 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9105086351 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 B

ARAPAHOE NC 28510 9079781203 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103388259 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9107093956 O

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9106125837 O

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9103521458 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9107426005 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 U

WALLACE NC 28466 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9105813050 W

TARAWA TERRACE NC 28543 2527223430 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 U

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 3365047043 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2525035184 W

BEAUFORT NC 285161719 2527235885 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 W

AURORA NC 27806 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

GRIFTON NC 28530 2524140325 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525319780 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9199686963 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 8284700141 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002037



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 41 Y 1/14/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE

NL F 56 Y 12/27/2021 |CH| COURTHOUSE

UN F 63 MI Y 9/26/2019 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 62 NC Y 1/28/2022 |FS16| FS16

NL F 71 GA Y 2/22/2017 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL U 53 Y 3/11/2022 |LOCK| LOCKLIN

NL M 63 VA Y 1/26/2022 |RL09| RL09

NL F 35 FL Y 3/1/2022 |VR15| VR15

HL F 68 MA Y 8/8/2019 |FS16| FS16

UN F 32 NC Y 3/31/2022 |ROSE| ROSE HILL

UN M 31 SC Y 1/14/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

NL F 51 NC Y 7/18/2008 |GB12| GB12

NL F 64 OH Y 2/23/2022 |FS16| FS16

UN M 35 Y 3/18/2022 |HALL| HALLSVILLE

UN U 35 Y 7/16/2018 |CR07| CR07

NL M 63 LA Y 7/31/2019 |HR17| HR17

NL F 58 NY Y 3/30/2022 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL F 26 VA Y 11/2/2018 |HN14| HN14

NL U 26 Y 2/19/2022 |CR07| CR07

UN M 61 NC Y 11/9/2021 |5AP| ARAPAHOE

NL F 31 OK Y 2/22/2022 |VR15| VR15

HL M 44 PR Y 3/11/2022 |WALL| WALLACE WALL

UN U 41 Y 1/4/2022 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

HL F 30 CA Y 3/21/2022 |GB12| GB12

UN F 37 NY Y 3/23/2022 |NM13| NM13

UN F 21 NC Y 2/16/2022 |SF18| SF18

UN U 52 Y 2/21/2022 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL F 19 NC Y 2/3/2022 |WALL| WALLACE

UN F 48 Y 2/7/2022 |FS16| FS16 HR01

NL M 36 VA Y 9/23/2016 |JA01| JA01 JAX

UN U 62 Y 3/9/2022 |BELHV| BELHAVEN

NL F 57 NC Y 1/4/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 55 SC Y 1/10/2022 |NPT1| NEWPORT 1 NWPT

UN F 45 NC Y 10/10/2018 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL F 80 VA Y 8/19/2011 |BELHV| BELHAVEN

NL U 65 Y 4/4/2022 |AUROR| AURORA AU

UN M 24 NC Y 10/27/2020 |GILEA| GILEAD

UN U 63 Y 3/4/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE

UN U 83 NC N 3/17/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2

NL M 49 NC Y 11/27/1995 |1001| GRIFTON G

UN F 45 NC Y 1/18/2022 |K3| KINSTON-3 KI

NL U 57 Y 1/4/2022 |07| JASPER

NL M 47 SC Y 12/14/2021 |CR07| CR07

NL F 71 SC Y 4/10/1997 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 52 NC Y 7/23/1998 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 50 NC Y 9/17/2019 |WASHP| WASHINGTON PARK

NL M 81 NC Y 3/30/1968 |1001| GRIFTON

NL F 77 NC Y 4/4/1968 |1001| GRIFTON

NL M 40 NC Y 3/22/2022 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
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YTD PC MASTER

3 1 1 3

3 1 1 3

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

2 CLINTON 2 WARD 2 3 4 4

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

WALLACE 3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 2 2 2

AURORA 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

3 2 2 2

3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

3 4 4 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
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YTD PC MASTER

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

16

14

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

15

14

16

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

15

16

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

15

16

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

16

15

79 5TH 5TH COMMISSION 5TH

14

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

15

15

16

16

4 C3 COMMISSIONER #3 S3

16

14

79 SD3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

79 SD3

79 SD2

79 SD6

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D4 D4 S4

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

15

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

79 SD7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 CC2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3 NEFD NORTHEAST FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5 ROSE ROSEMARY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

Y SCHOOL Y

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3 WLFD WALLACE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3 NEFD NORTHEAST FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 6

S4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 6

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
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YTD PC MASTER

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLACE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

AU AURORA 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |CH| |CH|

N 1966 |CH| |CH|

N 1959 |20| |20|

N 1960 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1951 |BM08| |BM08|

N 1969 |LOCK| |LOCK|

N 1959 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1987 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1954 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1990 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1991 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1971 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1958 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1987 |HALL| |HALL|

N 1987 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1959 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1964 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1996 |HN14| |HN14|

N 1996 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1961 |5AP| |5AP|

N 1991 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1978 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1981 |06| |06|

N 1992 |GB12| |GB12|

N 1985 |NM13| |NM13|

N 2001 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1970 |HR17| |HR17|

N 2003 |WALL| |WALL|

N 1974 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1986 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1960 |BELHV| |BELHV|

N 1965 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1967 |NPT1| |NPT1|

N 1977 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1942 |BELHV| |BELHV|

N 1957 |AUROR| |AUROR|

N 1998 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1959 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1939 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1973 |1001| |1001|

N 1977 |K3| |K3|

N 1965 |07| |07|

N 1975 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1951 |0601| |0601|

N 1970 |0601| |0601|

N 1972 |WASHP| |WASHP|

N 1941 |1001| |1001|

N 1945 |1001| |1001|

N 1982 |P04| |P04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932
7933
7934
7935
7936
7937
7938
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YTD PC MASTER

DL148539 DL000148539 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 496139 A ACTIVE AV

DL161737 DL000161737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137408 A ACTIVE AP

DL16695 DL000016695 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 14686 A ACTIVE AV

DL167770 DL000167770 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30210814 A ACTIVE AV

DL172094 DL000172094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185902 A ACTIVE AV

DL172781 DL000172781 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 381665 A ACTIVE AV

DL173550 DL000173550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 50259 A ACTIVE AV

DL174902 DL000174902 REP LIB REP to LIB 74 PITT 30150955 A ACTIVE AP

DL175904 DL000175904 REP DEM REP to DEM 54 LENOIR 458197 A ACTIVE AP

DL176048 DL000176048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 118678 A ACTIVE AV

DL178808 DL000178808 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30044712 A ACTIVE AP

DL179414 DL000179414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457634 A ACTIVE AV

DL179555 DL000179555 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186889 A ACTIVE AP

DL182955 DL000182955 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 777289 A ACTIVE AV

DL186217 DL000186217 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137471 A ACTIVE AV

DL195233 DL000195233 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30191164 A ACTIVE AV

DL200268 DL000200268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80057 A ACTIVE AV

DL201771 DL000201771 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30073220 A ACTIVE AV

DL203721 DL000203721 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 104196 A ACTIVE AV

DL209219 DL000209219 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 177184 A ACTIVE AV

DL210295 DL000210295 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 186214 A ACTIVE AV

DL211080 DL000211080 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 54476 A ACTIVE AV

DL213380 DL000213380 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 147013 A ACTIVE AP

DL213854 DL000213854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6458365 A ACTIVE AP

DL214733 DL000214733 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185318 A ACTIVE AV

DL215160 DL000215160 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79894 A ACTIVE AV

DL215181 DL000215181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137820 A ACTIVE AP

DL216828 DL000216828 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30094272 A ACTIVE AV

DL219240 DL000219240 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80444 A ACTIVE AP

DL220936 DL000220936 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 458081 A ACTIVE AV

DL222179 DL000222179 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 80497 A ACTIVE AP

DL223852 DL000223852 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80069 A ACTIVE AV

DL225954 DL000225954 DEM REP DEM to REP 28 DARE 773147 A ACTIVE AV

DL231237 DL000231237 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457629 A ACTIVE AV

DL232629 DL000232629 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30115804 A ACTIVE AV

DL233722 DL000233722 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30212183 A ACTIVE AP

DL234083 DL000234083 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30118494 A ACTIVE AV

DL234283 DL000234283 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 441734 A ACTIVE AP

DL238631 DL000238631 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30124900 A ACTIVE AP

DL239402 DL000239402 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 54 LENOIR 458159 A ACTIVE AP

DL239421 DL000239421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 79884 A ACTIVE AV

DL239543 DL000239543 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30126145 A ACTIVE AV

DL239778 DL000239778 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 31 DUPLIN 30040561 A ACTIVE AP

DL242269 DL000242269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30130050 A ACTIVE AV

DL242760 DL000242760 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 49501 A ACTIVE AP

DL243053 DL000243053 UNA REP UNA to REP 74 PITT 30131422 A ACTIVE AP

DL243161 DL000243161 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137089 A ACTIVE AV

DL244495 DL000244495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 767905 A ACTIVE AV

DL247748 DL000247748 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 513780 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7959
7960
7961
7962
7963
7964
7965
7966
7967
7968
7969
7970
7971
7972
7973
7974
7975
7976
7977
7978
7979
7980
7981
7982
7983
7984
7985
7986
7987
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DENTEL GEORGE PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING GAY WILLIAM LAWRENCE

VERIFIED MANNING ALONZA EUGENE

VERIFIED MILLS TIMOTHY JAY

VERIFIED NICHOLLS MICHAEL KRISTOPHER

VERIFIED RADEMANN TERRY ALLEN

VERIFIED STOKES WILLIAM XAVIER

VERIFICATION PENDING FUTRELL HEATHER MAHANY

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE MICKY RAY

VERIFIED JONES LOGAN LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS MARTAVIOUS ODELLE

VERIFIED FOGGS TEDRIC MARKELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FURIMSKY DANIEL MICHAEL

VERIFIED TYRE CHARLEY COWAN

VERIFIED WALRATH GREG JOHN

VERIFIED DAVIS JOSEPH EUGENE

VERIFIED BARRY REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED MCKEOWN KAREN MICHELLE

VERIFIED OVERALL JENNIFER SUZANNE

VERIFIED FOSTER TRACY ARTHUR

VERIFIED BOWEN TIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HEDGEPETH JOANN ALLISON

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWNES CYNTHIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH OBRIAN PEREZ

VERIFIED MOORE LATONYA MICHELLE

VERIFIED RHODES BRANDI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOND TERYN-ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SMITH ROLAND EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING BEST BENJAMIN MARK

VERIFIED HOLLAND OLIVIA NOELLE NORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING ORMOND ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BOYD LAURA GRACE

VERIFIED JAMES BRIANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PRICE DEON RESHAAD

VERIFIED MIZELLE WILLIAM ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRILEY DWAYNE KEITH

VERIFIED GREEN VARONZA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAULS MATTHEW GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SLAYMAKER SHONDA LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON PAUL H

VERIFIED GINDOFF ALAN FREDERIC

VERIFIED AHLERS JORDAN NICKLAUS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON ROCKY ISAIAH

VERIFIED MIZELLE ANDREA URIBE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE KAMESA LATRICE KELLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING YEARDE ASHLEIGH JACQUELINE

VERIFIED BRINSON DYLAN SCOTT

VERIFIED SHEPHERD DANIELLE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HORNE CHRISTINA LYNN

L M N O P Q
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7959
7960
7961
7962
7963
7964
7965
7966
7967
7968
7969
7970
7971
7972
7973
7974
7975
7976
7977
7978
7979
7980
7981
7982
7983
7984
7985
7986
7987
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YTD PC MASTER

SR 110  COLONIAL POST RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 110 COLONIAL POST RD

103  GLENN ST ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 103 GLENN ST

5218 E NC 102 GRIMESLAND NC 27837 5218 E NC 102

5737 S NC 43 GREENVILLE NC 27858 5737 S NC 43

1701  TRYON RD NEW BERN NC 28560 1701 TRYON RD

JR 1006  BANISTER LOOP JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 1006 BANISTER LOOP

1308 N PIERCE ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 1308 N PIERCE ST

2915  JOHN HARRIS LN GREENVILLE NC 27858 2915 JOHN HARRIS LN

3008  MASTERS DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 3008 MASTERS DR

900  CEDAR ST BEAUFORT NC 28516 900 CEDAR ST

747  BUCKLEBERRY CIR   #B GRIFTON NC 28530 747 BUCKLEBERRY CIR # B

321  WILLIAMS LOOP RD KINSTON NC 28504 321 WILLIAMS LOOP RD

209  CHATEAU DR NEW BERN NC 28560 209 CHATEAU DR

364  CAHOON RD MANNS HARBOR NC 27953 364 CAHOON RD

2791  HWY 24    #120 NEWPORT NC 28570 4915 ARENDELL ST

2817  JOE STOCKS RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 2817 JOE STOCKS RD

108  CITATION DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 108 CITATION DR

2068  MERCURY DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 2068 MERCURY DR

425  CRESTWOOD DR NEWPORT NC 28570 425 CRESTWOOD DR

482  CAMPBELL RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 482 CAMPBELL RD

114  AYDEN DR VANCEBORO NC 28586 114 AYDEN DR

2382  WHICHARDS BEACH RD CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 2382 WHICHARDS BEACH RD

1804  RIVER DR NEW BERN NC 28560 1804 RIVER DR

134  MILL QUARTER RD GRANTSBORO NC 28529 PO BOX 112

1300  OLD BRICK RD VANCEBORO NC 28586 1300 OLD BRICK RD

10131 S US HWY 17 HWY VANCEBORO NC 28586 10131 S US HWY 17 HWY

5203  DRIFTWOOD LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 5203 DRIFTWOOD LN

3800  BLACK JACK SIMPSON RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 3800 BLACK JACK SIMPSON RD

106  NEWPORT LN CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 106 NEWPORT LN

750  DEPPE RD MAYSVILLE NC 28555 108 SAND HILL RD

301  TATE LANDING RD BELHAVEN NC 27810 301 TATE LANDING RD

321 E 13TH ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 321 E 13TH ST

47062  CROOKED RIDGE TRL BUXTON NC 27920 PO BOX 204

1710  COLGATE DR   #B KINSTON NC 28501 1710 COLGATE DR # B

JR 1492  TULL RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1492 TULL RD

1958  MANNING RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 1958 MANNING RD

6892  CHURCH ST GRIFTON NC 28530 6892 CHURCH ST

5334  HUGO CHURCH RD GRIFTON NC 28530 5334 HUGO CHURCH RD

5524  GASKINS RD GRIMESLAND NC 27837 5524 GASKINS RD

605  RHODES AVE KINSTON NC 28501 605 RHODES AVE

625 E 2ND ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 625 E 2ND ST

3525  IVY RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 3525 IVY RD

115  BROKEN TEE MHP LN MT OLIVE NC 28365 115 BROKEN TEE MHP LN

4113  KITTRELL FARMS DR   #D1 GREENVILLE NC 27858 4113 KITTRELL FARMS DR # D1

1536  CARATOKE HWY MOYOCK NC 27958 1536 CARATOKE HWY

4025  BLUEBILL DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 4025 BLUEBILL DR

155  GOLDEN FARM RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 155 GOLDEN FARM RD

2019  HIGHVIEW ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 2019 HIGHVIEW ST

1921  COUNTRYWOOD BLVD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 1921 COUNTRYWOOD BLVD

R S T U V W
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7959
7960
7961
7962
7963
7964
7965
7966
7967
7968
7969
7970
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YTD PC MASTER

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8284094463 W

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2527466604 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 3364225538 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9103897725 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527171092 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 2529029539 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2528649206 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 2524176674 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2522276940 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 8053022942 W

MANNS HARBOR NC 27953 2522178288 W

# 146 MOREHEAD CITY NC 285572659 2527522745 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525587626 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 2529174507 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2522293947 O

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2528011925 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2512091920 W

ALLIANCE NC 285090112 2527459359 B

VANCEBORO NC 28586 2527768076 B

VANCEBORO NC 28586 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 U

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527462664 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 284606682 9105484734 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

BUXTON NC 279200204 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2524813996 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528145441 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527179004 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 2523672136 B

GRIFTON NC 28530 2522996180 W

GRIMESLAND NC 27837 2529179670 B

KINSTON NC 28501 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2528149721 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 2525499884 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 4193443126 O

MOYOCK NC 27958 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527147757 B

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2524139406 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 3018737018 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7959
7960
7961
7962
7963
7964
7965
7966
7967
7968
7969
7970
7971
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7986
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 89 NY Y 9/29/2020 |NE22A| NE22A

NL M 66 NC Y 3/7/2022 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

NL M 81 NC Y 4/6/1968 |0601| CHICOD

UN M 61 NC Y 3/14/2022 |0601| CHICOD

NL M 45 Y 2/21/2022 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL M 45 NC Y 9/26/2008 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 53 NC Y 4/7/2008 |PSJW3| P S JONES-WASH W3 WA

NL F 36 NC Y 9/30/2016 |0601| CHICOD

NL M 65 NC Y 3/28/2022 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

NL M 62 MI Y 6/7/2018 |BFT1| BEAUFORT 1 BFRT

NL M 35 NC Y 6/17/2005 |1001| GRIFTON G

UN M 36 NC Y 1/7/2022 |N| NEUSE

UN M 65 FL Y 4/7/2022 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 47 NC Y 2/23/2022 |MH| MANNS HARBOR

NL M 66 NY Y 3/15/2022 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL M 51 OH Y 5/26/2020 |0601| CHICOD

UN U 32 Y 2/19/2022 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 48 NC Y 9/15/2008 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 45 OH Y 5/2/2014 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

UN M 62 Y 10/9/2020 |VE14| VAN-EP

UN F 31 NC N 3/16/2022 |VE14| VAN-EP

NL F 33 NC Y 12/10/2009 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

NL F 42 AL Y 3/29/2016 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN M 44 NC Y 11/4/2014 |1GB| GRANTSBORO 1GB

NL F 30 NC Y 1/12/2022 |VE14| VAN-EP

UN F 38 Y 1/9/2022 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

UN U 30 Y 3/28/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

NL M 71 NC Y 1/6/2011 |0601| CHICOD

NL M 56 NC Y 3/22/2022 |GILEA| GILEAD

NL F 32 NC Y 7/27/2017 |MT24| MT24

NL F 28 NC Y 4/7/2022 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

NL U 31 Y 2/23/2022 |WASH4| WASHINGTON WARD 4 WA

NL F 29 Y 9/29/2020 |BUX| BUXTON

NL M 31 NC Y 1/6/2022 |K8| KINSTON-8 KI

NL M 54 NC Y 10/19/2012 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B

NL M 65 NC Y 4/6/2022 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 52 NC Y 11/6/2012 |1001| GRIFTON G

NL M 40 NC Y 1/8/2016 |C| CONTENTNEA

NL F 47 NC Y 11/5/2013 |0601| CHICOD

NL U 58 Y 3/18/2022 |K5| KINSTON-5 KI

NL U 58 Y 1/7/2022 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL M 30 NC Y 10/24/2013 |0601| CHICOD

NL M 38 DC Y 3/7/2022 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL F 31 OC Y 10/6/2014 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL F 45 Y 3/4/2022 |WM| WEST MOYOCK

NL F 29 NY Y 10/10/2014 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

UN M 26 NC Y 2/1/2022 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

UN F 26 MD N 2/9/2019 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN F 25 Y 1/4/2022 |CR07| CR07

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

3 4 4 6

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 03A 03A 5

3 08A 8 2

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 1 1 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 03A 03A 5

3 2 2 2

3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

GRANTSBORO 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 2 2 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03A 03A 5

3 2 2 2

3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 1 1 1

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

3 08A 8 2

3 03A 03A 5

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 03A 03A 5

3 4 4 9

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 1 1 3

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

15

79 SD1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

12 D2 D2 S2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D1 D1 S1

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

79 SD5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 1

79 SD4

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

79 3RD 3RD COMMISSION 3RD

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

79 SD4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

79 SD6

14

79 SD3

79 SD6

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

12 D5 D5 S5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

12 D5 D5 S5

79 SD6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

15

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 9

S2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 6

S1 CLWA

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

S4

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 6

S5

SCHOOL 9

S5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
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CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1GB GRANTSBORO 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1933 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1956 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1941 |0601| |0601|

N 1961 |0601| |0601|

N 1977 |N3| |N3|

N 1977 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1969 |PSJW3| |PSJW3|

N 1986 |0601| |0601|

N 1957 |MH| |MH|

N 1960 |BFT1| |BFT1|

N 1987 |1001| |1001|

N 1986 |N| |N|

N 1957 |20| |20|

N 1975 |MH| |MH|

N 1956 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1971 |0601| |0601|

N 1990 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1974 |0601| |0601|

N 1977 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1960 |14| |14|

N 1991 |14| |14|

N 1989 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1980 |N5| |N5|

N 1978 |1AL| |1AL|

N 1992 |14| |14|

N 1984 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1992 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1951 |0601| |0601|

N 1966 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1990 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1994 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1991 |WASH4| |WASH4|

N 1993 |BUX| |BUX|

N 1991 |K8| |K8|

N 1968 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1957 |0601| |0601|

N 1970 |1001| |1001|

N 1982 |C| |C|

N 1975 |0601| |0601|

N 1964 |K5| |K5|

N 1964 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 1992 |0601| |0601|

N 1984 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1991 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1977 |MY| |MY|

N 1993 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1996 |BETT| |BETT|

N 1996 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1997 |CR07| |CR07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DL250503 DL000250503 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 450918 A ACTIVE AV

DL252304 DL000252304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30146942 A ACTIVE AV

DL258074 DL000258074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515126 A ACTIVE AV

DL263678 DL000263678 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457843 A ACTIVE AV

DL263707 DL000263707 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80173 A ACTIVE AV

DL276169 DL000276169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30186364 A ACTIVE AP

DL278916 DL000278916 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79893 A ACTIVE AV

DL279536 DL000279536 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186804 A ACTIVE AP

DL283008 DL000283008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30198939 A ACTIVE AV

DL284606 DL000284606 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30202161 A ACTIVE AV

DL285210 DL000285210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30203111 A ACTIVE AV

DL286412 DL000286412 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30204919 A ACTIVE AV

DL287156 DL000287156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 74 PITT 30206049 A ACTIVE AP

DL287352 DL000287352 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185612 A ACTIVE AV

DL287942 DL000287942 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 74 PITT 30207171 A ACTIVE AP

DL30014 DL000030014 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 28028 A ACTIVE AP

DL30239 DL000030239 REP UNA REP to UNA 52 JONES 19488 A ACTIVE AV

DL31335 DL000031335 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 29354 A ACTIVE AP

DL32698 DL000032698 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30730 A ACTIVE AV

DL43878 DL000043878 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 78246 A ACTIVE AV

DL51977 DL000051977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 118469 A ACTIVE AP

DL77083 DL000077083 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 75904 A ACTIVE AP

DL77595 DL000077595 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 76431 A ACTIVE AV

DL90956 DL000090956 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 144459 A ACTIVE AV

DL96411 DL000096411 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137038 A ACTIVE AV

DM26750 DM000026750 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 123621 A ACTIVE AP

DN103544 DN000103544 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 454050 A ACTIVE AV

DN106101 DN000106101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 154026 A ACTIVE AV

DN130467 DN000130467 UNA REP UNA to REP 52 JONES 15410 A ACTIVE AV

DN136951 DN000136951 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514904 A ACTIVE AV

DN163661 DN000163661 UNA REP UNA to REP 28 DARE 777731 A ACTIVE AP

DN35919 DN000035919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 158264 A ACTIVE AV

DR147065 DR000147065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115947 A ACTIVE AV

DR69974 DR000069974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137828 A ACTIVE AP

DR79187 DR000079187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 124682 A ACTIVE AP

DR82440 DR000082440 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 391306 A ACTIVE AV

DS102283 DS000102283 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 101931 A ACTIVE AP

DS121039 DS000121039 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 67 ONSLOW 516900 A ACTIVE AP

DS58162 DS000058162 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515370 A ACTIVE AV

DS85014 DS000085014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 123813 A ACTIVE AV

DS96483 DS000096483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 132231 A ACTIVE AP

DT171468 DT000171468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514542 A ACTIVE AV

DT180276 DT000180276 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 18509 A ACTIVE AP

DT40707 DT000040707 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 764745 A ACTIVE AV

DT45279 DT000045279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515366 A ACTIVE AV

DX13822 DX000013822 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 17610 A ACTIVE AP

DX14507 DX000014507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 18320 A ACTIVE AP

DX15040 DX000015040 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116521 A ACTIVE AP

DX15514 DX000015514 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 19360 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED GAREY ASHLEY CAROLINE

VERIFIED BATTLE TONASIA QUATRICE

VERIFIED DUNBAR AARON SCOTT

VERIFIED KERSTETTER GEANETTE FAITH

VERIFIED WOMACK JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS SHAWN GABRIEL

VERIFIED RHODES JOSHUA ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING KEOGH DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED COREY HERBERT HADLEY

VERIFIED HUMES MADISON ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED MCKINNIE JOHNNIE LEE

VERIFIED ABOYTE-CAMACHO BLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS DONYEA DEVON

VERIFIED DRUMHELLER MICHAEL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LYLES JASMINE MAIYA

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE PHILLIP WADE

VERIFIED FISCHER JOAN EUBANKS

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE DEBRA BUCK

VERIFIED PARKER DEBORAH HARRIS

VERIFIED FRENCH JOHNNIE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS BRIAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN JESSE AVERY

VERIFIED CLARK OSBORNE WADE

VERIFIED JOHNSON MELVIN ERNEST

VERIFIED MCDONALD CHARLES LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT JAMES ALFRED

VERIFIED SANVITIS JUDY LYNN

VERIFIED VAN DYKE LESLIE IPOCK

VERIFIED ROSS ADAM GRAYLAND

VERIFIED GREENE COREY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING COX RHONDA ANNE

VERIFIED HUGHES CARLA JONES

VERIFIED LUCIANO-GARCIA KATE

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGES STEVEN BRETT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAW ANGELA KRISTIN

VERIFIED MOBLEY THOMAS JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CLYMER PATSY CRADDOCK

VERIFICATION PENDING POLLARD CALEB DUKE

VERIFIED RAGLAND DIANE WILSON

VERIFIED JOHNSON CARLEE SEARS

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWERS JESSICA MARIE

VERIFIED STEPHENS CAMRON PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAWFORD ZACARY AARON

VERIFIED ANTOSEK DOUGLAS JAMES

VERIFIED SECHLER JACQUELINE HENDERSHOT

VERIFICATION PENDING BAREFOOT SHELBY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS DONNA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING AMAN BONNIE MARIE DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BAREFOOT JOSEPH EARL

L M N O P Q
7988
7989
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7999
8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
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8009
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8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
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8030
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8035
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3199  GRIFTON HUGO RD GRIFTON NC 28530 3199 GRIFTON HUGO RD

4121  KITTRELL FARMS DR   #301 GREENVILLE NC 27858 4121 KITTRELL FARMS DR # 301

137  BACKFIELD PL JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 137 BACKFIELD PL

2804  GRAY GRANT RD KINSTON NC 28504 2804 GRAY GRANT RD

JR 202  CAMILLA RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 202 CAMILLA RD

4116  KITTRELL FARMS DR   #3 GREENVILLE NC 27858 3820 FORSYTH PARK CT

10131 S US HWY 17 HWY VANCEBORO NC 28586 10131 S US HWY 17 HWY

400  SANDY POINT RD NEW BERN NC 28560 400 SANDY POINT RD

1594  DAVID DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1594 DAVID DR

2220  CHAVIS DR   #A GREENVILLE NC 27858 2220 CHAVIS DR # A

JR 2205  BELLAMY CIR   #116 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2205 BELLAMY CIR # 116

5041  GUM SWAMP RD AYDEN NC 28513 5041 GUM SWAMP RD

1616  UPLAND DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 1616 UPLAND DR

109  MASSACHUSETTS RD NEW BERN NC 28562 109 MASSACHUSETTS RD

2245  BELLAMY CIR   #122 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2245 BELLAMY CIR # 122

2264  BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 2264 BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD

109  TRENT ST POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 109 TRENT ST

2264  BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD GREENVILLE NC 27858 2264 BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD

795  FAIRLANE DR GRIFTON NC 28530 795 FAIRLANE DR

JR 379  DRIFTWOOD DR BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 379 DRIFTWOOD DR

7311  ARCHERS CREEK DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 7311 ARCHERS CREEK DR

279  MCCOTTER DR GRIFTON NC 28530 279 MCCOTTER DR

4001  BLUEBILL DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 4001 BLUEBILL DR

JR 695  ANGE RD GRIFTON NC 28530 695 ANGE RD

III 407  FREEDOM PARK RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 407 FREEDOM PARK RD

105  TRAVIS DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 105 TRAVIS DR

201 S SMITH ST HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 201 S SMITH ST

918  DORSET WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 918 DORSET WAY

961  LEES CHAPEL RD POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 961 LEES CHAPEL RD

227  MARSH HAVEN DR SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 227 MARSH HAVEN DR

368  E R DANIELS RD WANCHESE NC 27981 PO BOX 611

4514  BERKLEY DR NEW BERN NC 28562 4514 BERKLEY DR

3226  TURKEY HWY CLINTON NC 28328 3226 TURKEY HWY

2412  BAY ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2412 BAY ST

115  CLUB COLONY DR   #3 ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 115 CLUB COLONY DR # 3

140  GOLDEN LEAF RD SWANSBORO NC 28584 140 GOLDEN LEAF RD

1413  ARENDELL ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1413 ARENDELL ST

303 E DOLPHIN VIEW SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 243 JEFFERSON RD

202  COUNTRY RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 202 COUNTRY RD

221  SHEARWATER LN BEAUFORT NC 28516 221 SHEARWATER LN

1508  AUDUBON LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1508 AUDUBON LN

274  BLUE CREEK FARMS DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 274 BLUE CREEK FARMS DR

1  CAMDEN CSWY   #1 ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 1 CAMDEN CSWY # 1

1720  VIRGINIA AVE KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1720 VIRGINIA AVE

338  RIDGEWOOD DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 338 RIDGEWOOD DR

415  WESLEY RD DUNN NC 28334 415 WESLEY RD

829  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 829 TIMOTHY RD

313  WILLOW RD CLINTON NC 28328 313 WILLOW RD

415  WESLEY RD DUNN NC 28334 415 WESLEY RD

R S T U V W
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GRIFTON NC 28530 2524124054 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2525652551 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3364055530 B

KINSTON NC 28504 2522049880 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 U

WINTERVILLE NC 28590 2524145252 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 6076431484 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2527567881 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 4439036077 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2522142570 B

AYDEN NC 28513 2527028423 O

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523678585 B

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 7327355814 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2525310113 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 W

BLOUNTS CREEK NC 27814 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 2524139320 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

BEAUFORT NC 28516 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2522885016 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 2525712876 U

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 3362574162 W

WANCHESE NC 279810611 3363095627 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 2526581299 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9109223725 O

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9107032444 I

ATLANTIC BEACH NC 28512 9102992881 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 4042342339 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2526463655 W

BOONE NC 286079581 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3367913510 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 3362026950 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3365203709 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103884302 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 27909 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 7042670127 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 U

DUNN NC 28334 9108929212 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105143426 W

CLINTON NC 28328 8645729254 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108929212 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 26 NC Y 11/5/2019 |C| CONTENTNEA

NL F 24 NC Y 8/11/2016 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL M 28 MS Y 2/18/2022 |VR15| VR15

NL F 54 IL Y 2/18/2022 |FC| FALLING CREEK

UN U 69 Y 3/15/2022 |WASH1| WASHINGTON WARD 1 WA

NL M 20 NC Y 2/17/2018 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

UN M 40 Y 1/9/2022 |CHOCO| CHOCOWINITY

UN M 38 NY Y 4/1/2022 |11| BRIDGETON

NL M 61 NC Y 10/19/2020 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B

NL F 20 MD Y 11/24/2020 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL M 34 TN Y 2/2/2021 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

HL M 19 NC Y 5/29/2021 |1001| GRIFTON

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |0601| CHICOD

NL M 56 Y 2/2/2022 |05| RIVER BEND RIVE

NL F 20 MA Y 9/17/2021 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL M 70 NC Y 3/14/1972 |0601| CHICOD

UN F 68 NC Y 3/3/2022 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE P

NL F 70 NC Y 4/6/1972 |0601| CHICOD

NL F 68 NC Y 4/6/1972 |1001| GRIFTON G

NL M 63 Y 1/30/2021 |EDWAR| EDWARD

UN M 63 NC Y 4/20/2018 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL M 55 NC Y 9/10/1988 |1001| GRIFTON G

NL M 80 NC Y 9/27/1988 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL M 65 NC Y 10/23/2015 |VE14| VAN-EP

UN U 59 Y 1/25/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL M 77 IN Y 8/16/2019 |NRIV| NORTH RIVER

UN F 71 IL Y 2/9/2017 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL F 48 NC Y 11/23/1994 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

UN M 39 NC Y 5/30/2014 |P04| POLLOCKSVILLE

NL F 32 NC Y 2/11/2022 |SF18| SF18

NL F 39 LA Y 4/5/2022 |WAN| WANCHESE

UN F 53 TX Y 1/25/2018 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

HL F 20 NC Y 1/28/2022 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

UN M 50 NC Y 3/29/2022 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 43 NC Y 11/4/2019 |ABCH| ATLANTIC BEACH ABCH

UN M 48 NC Y 9/1/2009 |SW19| SW19

NL F 56 NC Y 7/2/2013 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL M 21 Y 3/29/2022 |SF18| SF18

NL F 67 MI Y 2/28/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 65 NC Y 9/10/2019 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

NL F 35 NC Y 10/28/2020 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

UN M 21 NC Y 1/31/2022 |TL06| TL06

UN M 19 FL Y 3/11/2022 |CH| COURTHOUSE EC

UN M 48 NC Y 9/15/2017 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN U 53 Y 2/28/2022 |TL06| TL06

NL F 76 NC Y 2/16/1994 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL F 71 NC Y 10/8/1978 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL F 71 NC Y 3/17/2022 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL M 78 Y 4/4/1976 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 08A 8 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

TOWN OF RIVER BEND 3 03B 03B 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 03A 03A 5

POLLOCKSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 03A 03A 5

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

3 2 2 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 2

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 1 1 1

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

ATLANTIC BEACH 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

ELIZABETH CITY 1ST 1ST WARD 3 1 1 3

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 2 WARD 2 3 4 4

3 4 4 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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12 D5 D5 S5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

14

12 D2 D2 S2

79 SD7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

79 SD4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 2

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

12 CC3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 9

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

79 SD2

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

3 1 COMMISSION #1 2

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

16

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

12 CC4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

16

79 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

14

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

16

15

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

15

5 CH 2 COURTHOUSE

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

15

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
7988
7989
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S5

SCHOOL 7

S2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 9

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 6

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

PL2 POLLOCKSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

BB BC BD BE
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FC FIRST CRAVEN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

RIVE TOWN OF RIVER BEND 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

P POLLOCKSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

ABCH ATLANTIC BEACH 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EC ELIZABETH CITY 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1996 |C| |C|

N 1998 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1994 |VR15| |VR15|

N 1968 |FC| |FC|

N 1953 |WASH1| |WASH1|

N 2002 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1982 |CHOCO| |CHOCO|

N 1984 |11| |11|

N 1961 |1402B| |1402B|

N 2002 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1988 |1402B| |1402B|

N 2003 |1001| |1001|

N 2003 |0601| |0601|

N 1966 |05| |05|

N 2002 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1952 |0601| |0601|

N 1954 |P04| |P04|

N 1952 |0601| |0601|

N 1954 |1001| |1001|

N 1959 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1959 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1967 |1001| |1001|

N 1942 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1957 |15| |15|

N 1963 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1945 |NRIV| |NRIV|

N 1951 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1974 |03| |03|

N 1983 |P04| |P04|

N 1990 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1983 |WAN| |WAN|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 2002 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1972 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1979 |ABCH| |ABCH|

N 1974 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1966 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 2001 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1955 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1957 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1987 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 2001 |TL06| |TL06|

N 2003 |CH| |CH|

N 1974 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1969 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1946 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1951 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1951 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1944 |PLVW| |PLVW|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DX16373 DX000016373 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 20227 A ACTIVE AV

DX17177 DX000017177 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 21041 A ACTIVE AV

DX18258 DX000018258 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 22127 A ACTIVE AP

DX18946 DX000018946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 46752 A ACTIVE AP

DX19148 DX000019148 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 54400 A ACTIVE AV

DX20533 DX000020533 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 104360 A ACTIVE AV

DX20905 DX000020905 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 117520 A ACTIVE AP

DX23127 DX000023127 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 196660 A ACTIVE AV

DX23273 DX000023273 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 202160 A ACTIVE AV

DX23702 DX000023702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 218400 A ACTIVE AP

DX24699 DX000024699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 254780 A ACTIVE AV

DX26860 DX000026860 REP DEM REP to DEM 16 CARTERET 83308 A ACTIVE AV

DX27439 DX000027439 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 354540 A ACTIVE AV

DX28661 DX000028661 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 403440 A ACTIVE AV

DX29044 DX000029044 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 418260 A ACTIVE AV

DX29408 DX000029408 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 432060 A ACTIVE AV

DX29900 DX000029900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 448980 A ACTIVE AV

DX29918 DX000029918 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 449620 A ACTIVE AP

DX29920 DX000029920 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 449680 A ACTIVE AP

DX30154 DX000030154 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 457840 A ACTIVE AP

DX30852 DX000030852 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 482580 A ACTIVE AP

DX30854 DX000030854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 482640 A ACTIVE AV

DX32914 DX000032914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 489164 A ACTIVE AV

DX32993 DX000032993 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30097530 A ACTIVE AV

DX33390 DX000033390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30018624 A ACTIVE A1

DX34266 DX000034266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 490784 A ACTIVE AV

DX36131 DX000036131 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 493025 A ACTIVE AV

DX3788 DX000003788 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 3850 A ACTIVE AP

DX38686 DX000038686 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 496687 A ACTIVE AV

DX38712 DX000038712 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 496724 A ACTIVE AV

DX38945 DX000038945 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 497030 A ACTIVE AV

DX40761 DX000040761 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1073069 A ACTIVE AV

DX41064 DX000041064 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1073372 A ACTIVE AV

DX41187 DX000041187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116144 A ACTIVE AV

DX41824 DX000041824 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1074132 A ACTIVE AV

DX4200 DX000004200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 69 PAMLICO 6453736 A ACTIVE AV

DX4245 DX000004245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 4810 A ACTIVE AP

DX43481 DX000043481 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116341 A ACTIVE AV

DX43996 DX000043996 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115491 A ACTIVE AP

DX45405 DX000045405 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1077713 A ACTIVE AV

DX47786 DX000047786 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1080094 A ACTIVE AV

DX48025 DX000048025 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1080333 A ACTIVE AV

DX48568 DX000048568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115960 A ACTIVE AV

DX49105 DX000049105 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1081626 A ACTIVE AP

DX49432 DX000049432 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1082017 A ACTIVE AV

DX49574 DX000049574 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1082195 A ACTIVE AV

DX50320 DX000050320 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1083124 A ACTIVE AV

DX50480 DX000050480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1083312 A ACTIVE AV

DX50852 DX000050852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1083726 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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8057
8058
8059
8060
8061
8062
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8064
8065
8066
8067
8068
8069
8070
8071
8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078
8079
8080
8081
8082
8083
8084
8085

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002066



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LAMBUR ELAINE CAGLE

VERIFIED THORNTON ELSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING VERNON STEVEN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAGGETT CURTIS BRENT

VERIFIED BREWER BETTY TYNDALL

VERIFIED DANIELS BARBARA MCLEMORE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLAP WILLIAM PERRY

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT JOHN BENNETT

VERIFIED HORNER DAVID LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ROBERT DANEIL

VERIFIED LEE TAMMY JEAN

VERIFIED PETERSON JEAN DAVENPORT

VERIFIED REGISTER GEORGE CEAMON

VERIFIED STOCKS JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED TAYLOR ORA JEAN

VERIFIED TYLER ROBERT DEAN

VERIFIED WARREN WILLA LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARWICK GARY ALTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WARWICK KAYE BAGGETT

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTBROOK KATHY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN RONNIE LEE

VERIFIED WOOTEN STEPHEN CLYDE

VERIFIED HEMMINGWAY CONNELL LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CLARA LYNNETTE

UNVERIFIED BRADSHAW KRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFIED EVANS SHEMEIKA MICHELLE

VERIFIED DAUGHTRY JOHNNY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN MONNIE PHILLIPS

VERIFIED MUNNS COREY DAVID

VERIFIED PEARSALL SHARON HOLLINGSWORTH

VERIFIED COLEMAN RANDY GERALD

VERIFIED WHITE SANDRA HALL

VERIFIED THORNTON ERMA JEAN

VERIFIED ELDER JAMES LEE

VERIFIED BECTON ROBIN DENISE

VERIFIED REEVES SHERRY TROGDON

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY PRISCILLA SELLERS

VERIFIED BROWN DALIOUS DELANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING TANNER GENIA ELLEN

VERIFIED LINDSAY JONATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED FISHER SASHA NICOLE

VERIFIED DIXON AMANDA JOY

VERIFIED FRY JORDAN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING JARAMILLO JENNIFER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FRYAR MARY LEE

VERIFIED DAVIS LAKAISIE RENAE

VERIFIED JONES TONIA SUE

VERIFIED PEGUES LUTHER

VERIFIED ZENG MEIN GEORGINA

L M N O P Q
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8056
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8060
8061
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YTD PC MASTER

747  SAMPSON ACRES DR CLINTON NC 28328 747 SAMPSON ACRES DR

JR 428  FLEET COOPER RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 428 FLEET COOPER RD

243  BEAMAN ST   #13 CLINTON NC 28328 243 BEAMAN ST # 13

16319  DUNN RD DUNN NC 28334 16319 DUNN RD

147  NATHAN DUDLEY RD CLINTON NC 28328 147 NATHAN DUDLEY RD

9243  HIGH HOUSE RD SALEMBURG NC 28385 9243 HIGH HOUSE RD

104  FOX CROFT LN CLINTON NC 28328 104 FOX CROFT LN

681  PENNY TEW MILL RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 681 PENNY TEW MILL RD

7565  HIGH HOUSE RD SALEMBURG NC 28385 7565 HIGH HOUSE RD

2699  FAYETTEVILLE HWY DUNN NC 28334 2699 FAYETTEVILLE HWY

829  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 829 TIMOTHY RD

1726  RIVER DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 1726 RIVER DR

JR 900  WILLIAMSON RD CLINTON NC 28328 900 WILLIAMSON RD

186  BOWDEN RD TURKEY NC 28393 PO BOX 63

3608  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 3608 TIMOTHY RD

11491  HARNETT-DUNN HWY DUNN NC 28334 11491 HARNETT-DUNN HWY

2703  ANDREWS CHAPEL RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 2703 ANDREWS CHAPEL RD

5573  HIGH HOUSE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 5573 HIGH HOUSE RD

5573  HIGH HOUSE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 5573 HIGH HOUSE RD

3856  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 3856 TIMOTHY RD

3772  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 3772 TIMOTHY RD

348  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 348 TIMOTHY RD

107  BRITT ST CLINTON NC 28328 107 BRITT ST

3549  EMMAUS CHURCH RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 3549 EMMAUS CHURCH RD

771  MAYSVILLE SCHOOL RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 771 MAYSVILLE SCHOOL RD

154  NICOLE LN CLINTON NC 28328 154 NICOLE LN

1625  UNION SCHOOL RD CLINTON NC 28328 1625 UNION SCHOOL RD

3772  TIMOTHY RD DUNN NC 28334 3772 TIMOTHY RD

1750  UNION GROVE CHURCH RD DUNN NC 28334 1750 UNION GROVE CHURCH RD

403  BEAVERDAM DR CLINTON NC 28328 403 BEAVERDAM DR

872  CORE RD DUNN NC 28334 872 CORE RD

40  HAWLEY RIDGE DR DUNN NC 28334 40 HAWLEY RIDGE DR

428  FLEET COOPER RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 428 FLEET COOPER RD

31  ELDER LN DUNN NC 28334 31 ELDER LN

611  PARK AVE CLINTON NC 28328 611 PARK AVE

33  NEUSE WINDS DR ORIENTAL NC 28571 33 NEUSE WINDS DR

98  THOMASVILLE RD HARRELLS NC 28444 98 THOMASVILLE RD

65  WILLIAM FORTNER LN CLINTON NC 28328 65 WILLIAM FORTNER LN

214  WOOD LAND LN ROSEBORO NC 28382 214 WOOD LAND LN

1044  HARGROVE RD CLINTON NC 28328 1044 HARGROVE RD

2561  HB LEWIS RD CLINTON NC 28328 2561 HB LEWIS RD

13051  HARNETT-DUNN HWY DUNN NC 28334 13051 HARNETT-DUNN HWY

83  CYPRESS LN GODWIN NC 28344 83 CYPRESS LN

5435  KEENER RD CLINTON NC 28328 5435 KEENER RD

220  HANSON RD CLINTON NC 28328 220 HANSON RD

229  BRANTWOOD CT ROSEBORO NC 28382 229 BRANTWOOD CT

101  MAPLE GROVE CHURCH RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 101 MAPLE GROVE CHURCH RD

JR 574  HOLLERIN RD DUNN NC 28334 574 HOLLERIN RD

505  TIMBERLAKE DR CLINTON NC 28328 505 TIMBERLAKE DR

R S T U V W
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8056
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YTD PC MASTER

CLINTON NC 28328 9105642527 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105967027 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103055020 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105675143 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9105925428 W

SALEMBURG NC 28385 9105672349 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9105927328 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105644528 W

SALEMBURG NC 28385 9109907558 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105672934 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105676388 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2526461735 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9109909289 W

TURKEY NC 28393 9105333552 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105676589 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108923438 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105961912 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105644782 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105644782 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108919043 W

DUNN NC 28334 9198202408 W

DUNN NC 28334 9103852670 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9102601554 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9197386434 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9196483074 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103052431 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9103056889 W

DUNN NC 28334 9198202264 W

DUNN NC 28334 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9103852053 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108921416 W

DUNN NC 28334 9195467830 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9102602627 W

DUNN NC 28334 9102379662 B

CLINTON NC 28328 8438067210 B

ORIENTAL NC 28571 U

HARRELLS NC 28444 9103857906 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9103365895 B

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9103794799 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9102141161 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9105926921 B

DUNN NC 28334 9109887215 W

GODWIN NC 28344 6099145931 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9109733974 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9105924466 B

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105961239 B

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9199200740 W

DUNN NC 28334 9109908611 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9105926813 A

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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8056
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 68 NC Y 7/3/1995 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL M 72 NC Y 1/25/1996 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL M 63 NC Y 5/8/1996 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL M 57 NC Y 4/8/1984 |MING| MINGO

NL F 73 Y 4/4/1976 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

NL F 69 Y 10/8/1978 |AUTR| AUTRYVILLE

NL M 73 NC Y 10/3/1976 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL M 64 Y 4/4/1976 |HERR| HERRING

NL M 61 WV Y 10/5/1980 |HERR| HERRING

NL M 63 Y 10/8/1978 |MING| MINGO

NL F 61 NC Y 4/6/1980 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL F 73 NC Y 4/17/2008 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

NL M 75 NC Y 4/4/1976 |ROWA| ROWAN

NL M 73 NC Y 4/4/1976 |TURK| TURKEY

NL F 79 NC Y 10/3/1976 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL M 72 NC Y 10/3/1976 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL F 67 NC Y 10/8/1978 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD

NL M 79 NC Y 10/3/1976 |HERR| HERRING

NL F 79 Y 10/3/1976 |HERR| HERRING

NL F 72 NC Y 4/2/1978 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL M 64 NC Y 10/8/1978 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL M 67 NC Y 4/4/1976 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL M 59 NC Y 6/24/1997 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL F 64 NC Y 9/3/2020 |28| 28

NL M 43 NC Y 4/19/2011 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL F 42 NC Y 2/11/1998 |ROWA| ROWAN

NL M 63 NC Y 2/16/1999 |ROWA| ROWAN

NL F 59 NC Y 10/1/1986 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL M 42 GA Y 10/5/2000 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL F 68 NC Y 10/11/2000 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL M 69 NC Y 10/2/2000 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL F 64 NC Y 4/12/2002 |MING| MINGO

NL F 67 NC Y 7/16/2002 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL M 55 NC Y 3/15/2022 |MING| MINGO

NL F 58 NC N 11/5/2002 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

UN F 57 Y 11/7/2006 |2OT| ORIENTAL

NL F 73 Y 4/8/1984 |HARR| HARRELLS 7

NL M 36 NC Y 3/21/2022 |ROWA| ROWAN

NL F 51 NC Y 10/15/2021 |ROSE| ROSEBORO

NL M 37 NC Y 10/3/2004 |KEEN| KEENER

NL F 35 NC Y 11/15/2005 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL F 42 NC Y 1/19/2006 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL M 34 PA Y 2/3/2022 |MING| MINGO

NL F 35 VA Y 3/21/2007 |KEEN| KEENER

NL F 77 NC Y 8/16/2007 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

NL F 43 NC Y 10/8/2007 |ROSE| ROSEBORO 14

NL F 51 IA Y 3/3/2008 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

UN M 55 SC Y 4/8/2008 |MING| MINGO

NL F 53 Y 4/11/2008 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 4 4 9

3 4 4

2 CLINTON 5 WARD 5 3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 4 WARD 4 3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 1 WARD 1 3 4 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 12

2 CLINTON 2 WARD 2 3 4 4

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 1 WARD 1 3 4 4

3 03B 03B 1

HARRELLS 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

ROSEBORO 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 Y

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 Y

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
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8047
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8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8054
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8056
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8059
8060
8061
8062
8063
8064
8065
8066
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8068
8069
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8071
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8074
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SCHOOL N

N SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

N SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

BB BC BD BE
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8056
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SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 HARRELLS 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 ROSEBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1954 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1950 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1959 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1965 |MING| |MING|

N 1949 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 1953 |AUTR| |AUTR|

N 1949 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1958 |HERR| |HERR|

N 1961 |HERR| |HERR|

N 1959 |MING| |MING|

N 1961 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1949 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1947 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1949 |TURK| |TURK|

N 1943 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1950 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1955 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 1943 |HERR| |HERR|

N 1943 |HERR| |HERR|

N 1950 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1958 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1955 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1963 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1958 |28| |28|

N 1979 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1980 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1959 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1963 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1980 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1954 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1953 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1958 |MING| |MING|

N 1955 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1967 |MING| |MING|

N 1964 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1965 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1949 |HARR| |HARR|

N 1986 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1971 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1985 |KEEN| |KEEN|

N 1987 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1980 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1988 |MING| |MING|

N 1987 |KEEN| |KEEN|

N 1945 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 1979 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1971 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1967 |MING| |MING|

N 1969 |CLEA| |CLEA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050
8051
8052
8053
8054
8055
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DX51039 DX000051039 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1083944 A ACTIVE AV

DX51334 DX000051334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1115558 A ACTIVE AP

DX51637 DX000051637 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116140 A ACTIVE AV

DX52514 DX000052514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1085772 A ACTIVE AP

DX53814 DX000053814 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1087277 A ACTIVE AV

DX54285 DX000054285 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1087859 A ACTIVE AV

DX54363 DX000054363 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1096534 A ACTIVE AV

DX55334 DX000055334 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116130 A ACTIVE AV

DX55575 DX000055575 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1089560 A ACTIVE AP

DX57046 DX000057046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115899 A ACTIVE AP

DX57878 DX000057878 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 458239 A ACTIVE AP

DX58956 DX000058956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515870 A ACTIVE AV

DX59087 DX000059087 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1094062 A ACTIVE AP

DX59140 DX000059140 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1094131 A ACTIVE AV

DX59320 DX000059320 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115864 A ACTIVE AV

DX59623 DX000059623 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040187 A ACTIVE AP

DX59977 DX000059977 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1095266 A ACTIVE AV

DX60549 DX000060549 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116103 A ACTIVE AV

DX60550 DX000060550 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1096221 A ACTIVE AP

DX60977 DX000060977 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1096631 A ACTIVE AP

DX61033 DX000061033 REP DEM REP to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1096704 A ACTIVE AV

DX61188 DX000061188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1096928 A ACTIVE AV

DX62375 DX000062375 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1098682 A ACTIVE AV

DX62881 DX000062881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1099455 A ACTIVE AP

DX63329 DX000063329 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1100116 A ACTIVE AV

DX63332 DX000063332 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116335 A ACTIVE AV

DX63538 DX000063538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1100412 A ACTIVE AV

DX63581 DX000063581 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1100477 A ACTIVE AV

DX63643 DX000063643 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1100569 A ACTIVE AV

DX63768 DX000063768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115932 A ACTIVE AV

DX64411 DX000064411 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1101666 A ACTIVE AV

DX64492 DX000064492 REP DEM REP to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1101791 A ACTIVE AV

DX64919 DX000064919 REP DEM REP to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1102416 A ACTIVE AV

DX64925 DX000064925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1102423 A ACTIVE AV

DX65475 DX000065475 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1103313 A ACTIVE AV

DX65507 DX000065507 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1103359 A ACTIVE AV

DX65759 DX000065759 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1103756 A ACTIVE AV

DX66418 DX000066418 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1104740 A ACTIVE AV

DX66921 DX000066921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1105435 A ACTIVE AV

DX67830 DX000067830 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1106894 A ACTIVE AV

DX67979 DX000067979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1107156 A ACTIVE AV

DX68560 DX000068560 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1107984 A ACTIVE AV

DX68996 DX000068996 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1108649 A ACTIVE AV

DX69057 DX000069057 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1108711 A ACTIVE AV

DX69122 DX000069122 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1108807 A ACTIVE AV

DX69985 DX000069985 DEM REP DEM to REP 82 SAMPSON 1109996 A ACTIVE AP

DX70312 DX000070312 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 82 SAMPSON 1110540 A ACTIVE AP

DX7180 DX000007180 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1096802 A ACTIVE AP

DX71921 DX000071921 REP LIB REP to LIB 82 SAMPSON 1113192 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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8108
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VERIFIED WILLIAMS DESMON LAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS BETTIE ELLEN

VERIFIED MCNEILL MICHAEL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING AVELLANEDA ADDIEL

VERIFIED GREEN RICHARD ALLEN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JEREMY DAVIS

VERIFIED GIBSON LARRY RAY

VERIFIED BASS AARON JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAMB DEVIN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING PIGFORD SHAKIRAH NYEEMA

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY SIERRA MARIE

VERIFIED DEVANE JASMINE SHANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODWARD LEWIS WILBERT

VERIFIED HERING LISA CASHWELL

VERIFIED JONES LINDSAY KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMATYS SHIRLEY CAROL

VERIFIED ODUM RAVEN GABRIELLE

VERIFIED TURNAGE KYLE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN JAMES EZEKIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING UNDERWOOD ANDREW FISHER

VERIFIED BELL DJUAN ROMARIO

VERIFIED PEREZ ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCPHAIL JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING HENRY VAYTWELL

VERIFIED CARTER BRITTANY AUTRY

VERIFIED MONTEALVO ADA VICTORIA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ CESAR

VERIFIED SPEARMAN CARTER MATTHEW

VERIFIED FLORES-ANGELES MARCO ANTONIO

VERIFIED SANCHEZ ISRAEL

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ JORDAN ALEXIS

VERIFIED HUFF WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SIMPSON AYANA MICELLE

VERIFIED BAILEY RANDY RUDELL

VERIFIED MARTINEZ TAYLOR BROOKE

VERIFIED BASS CAMERON BLAKE

VERIFIED JORDAN CHRISTOPHER ALTON

VERIFIED PARKER JUSTIN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED REYES DANIELA

VERIFIED MERINO FRANK ANTHONY

VERIFIED BURROUGHS KRISTIN VICTORIA

VERIFIED NOYOLA NANCY

VERIFIED VANDIFORD JOHN KEVIN

VERIFIED GODINEZ OMAR NICOLAS

VERIFIED RAMIREZ SANTOYO JEMIMA

VERIFICATION PENDING MINNICK KIRSTAN SHIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKOY KARIZMA EMOD

VERIFICATION PENDING VANGORDER ROBERT JAMES

VERIFIED POPE CHRISSY LEE

L M N O P Q
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
8102
8103
8104
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8106
8107
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8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8115
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8117
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49  GOLD WAGON LN FAISON NC 28341 49 GOLD WAGON LN

266  MELVABROOK DR CLINTON NC 28328 PO BOX 192

804  COLLEGE ST   #210 CLINTON NC 28328 804 COLLEGE ST # 210

24  NEW PINE LN CLINTON NC 28328 24 NEW PINE LN

56  DUFFERS WALK LN CLINTON NC 28328 56 DUFFERS WALK LN

142  AARON RD SALEMBURG NC 28385 142 AARON RD

1194  LEROY AUTRY RD AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 1194 LEROY AUTRY RD

541  UNION GROVE CHURCH RD DUNN NC 28334 PO BOX 462

276  WARREN RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 276 WARREN RD

1815  FIRETOWER RD HARRELLS NC 28444 1815 FIRETOWER RD

2698  REBECCA LN KINSTON NC 28504 2698 REBECCA LN

3037  FOXHORN RD   #106 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 3037 FOXHORN RD # 106

III 4190  BAPTIST CHAPEL RD GODWIN NC 28344 4190 BAPTIST CHAPEL RD

2038  LAKE ARTESIA RD FAISON NC 28341 2038 LAKE ARTESIA RD

1532  CARTERTOWN RD CLINTON NC 28328 1532 CARTERTOWN RD

2852 S US 117 HWY MAGNOLIA NC 28453 2852 S US 117 HWY

2935  BASS LAKE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 2935 BASS LAKE RD

65  THUNDER WAY LN DUNN NC 28334 65 THUNDER WAY LN

1310  MINGO CHURCH RD DUNN NC 28334 1310 MINGO CHURCH RD

41  CABIN CREEK LN CLINTON NC 28328 41 CABIN CREEK LN

508  WARSAW RD CLINTON NC 28328 508 WARSAW RD

112  VASQUEZ LN CLINTON NC 28328 PO BOX 9

JR 9952  HOBBTON HWY CLINTON NC 28328 9952 HOBBTON HWY

140  HORACE HENRY LN IVANHOE NC 28447 140 HORACE HENRY LN

4369  MINNIE HALL RD AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 4369 MINNIE HALL RD

6620  OLD WARSAW RD TURKEY NC 28393 6620 OLD WARSAW RD

2229  HOBBTON HWY CLINTON NC 28328 2229 HOBBTON HWY

4800  TAYLORS BRIDGE HWY CLINTON NC 28328 4770 TAYLORS BRIDGE HWY

1932  HARRELLS HWY GARLAND NC 28441 1932 HARRELLS HWY

413  MAPLE ST ROSEBORO NC 28382 413 MAPLE ST

175  ROSIN HILL RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 PO BOX 595

JR 207 E ARROWHEAD DR CLINTON NC 28328 207 E ARROWHEAD DR

150 N HERRING AVE GARLAND NC 28441 PO BOX 174

511 NW RAILROAD ST ROSEBORO NC 28382 PO BOX 624

206  MCCALLOP RD TURKEY NC 28393 206 MCCALLOP RD

1485  ODOM RD CLINTON NC 28328 1485 ODOM RD

312 S CLINTON DR CLINTON NC 28328 312 S CLINTON DR

631  MARION AMOS RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 631 MARION AMOS RD

341  TYNDALL TOWN RD CLINTON NC 28328 341 TYNDALL TOWN RD

1726  DUDLEY RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 1726 DUDLEY RD

502  PARK DR ROSEBORO NC 28382 502 PARK DR

201  HANSON RD CLINTON NC 28328 201 HANSON RD

1744  HARMONY CHURCH RD CLINTON NC 28328 1744 HARMONY CHURCH RD

1736  HONEYCUTT RD CLINTON NC 28328 1736 HONEYCUTT RD

165  WINEBERRY LN NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 165 WINEBERRY LN

185  MADELINE LN AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 185 MADELINE LN

90  CAROLYN LN GODWIN NC 28344 90 CAROLYN LN

11787  DUNN RD AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 11787 DUNN RD

374  REEDSFORD RD CLINTON NC 28328 374 REEDSFORD RD

R S T U V W
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8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
8102
8103
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8108
8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
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8115
8116
8117
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FAISON NC 28341 9105967578 B

CLINTON NC 283290192 9109902875 W

CLINTON NC 28328 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9103371819 O

CLINTON NC 28328 9102891589 W

SALEMBURG NC 28385 9106271965 B

AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 9105835265 W

DUNN NC 283350462 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9109902866 W

HARRELLS NC 28444 9102712096 B

KINSTON NC 28504 9194378051 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9105324097 B

GODWIN NC 28344 9103794205 B

FAISON NC 28341 9103854437 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103856165 W

MAGNOLIA NC 28453 9105967923 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9103031535 W

DUNN NC 28334 9107290569 B

DUNN NC 28334 9105675039 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9109904971 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103791379 B

GARLAND NC 284410009 9107095999 O

CLINTON NC 28328 9102600671 B

IVANHOE NC 28447 9103854863 B

AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 9102142446 W

TURKEY NC 28393 9109903261 O

CLINTON NC 28328 9107476174 O

CLINTON NC 283280620 9105968047 W

GARLAND NC 28441 9107289807 O

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9103791014 O

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9104891992 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103856356 W

GARLAND NC 28441 9103055787 B

ROSEBORO NC 283820624 9105255169 B

TURKEY NC 28393 9102147286 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9102142697 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103055285 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9105968840 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9104905847 O

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9103798475 O

ROSEBORO NC 28382 3044332660 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9105233458 O

CLINTON NC 28328 9103790624 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103858506 O

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9192182159 O

AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 9108186920 W

GODWIN NC 28344 B

AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 9103856242 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9105921522 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
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8103
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NL M 34 NC Y 4/30/2008 |GIDD| GIDDENSVILLE

NL F 78 NC Y 11/5/2021 |ROWA| ROWAN

NL M 33 Y 3/11/2022 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

HL M 40 Y 9/10/2008 |CLSW| CLINTON  SOUTHWEST

NL M 72 NC Y 10/31/2008 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

NL M 43 NC Y 2/22/1999 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD

NL M 54 MO Y 3/7/2014 |AUTR| AUTRYVILLE

NL M 34 Y 3/12/2022 |MING| MINGO

NL M 30 NC Y 9/24/2010 |MING| MINGO

UN F 45 NJ Y 1/19/2022 |HARR| HARRELLS

NL F 32 DE Y 4/5/2022 |V| VANCE

UN F 28 NC Y 3/11/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL M 37 NC Y 10/22/2012 |CLEM| CLEMENT

NL F 45 NC Y 10/24/2012 |GIDD| GIDDENSVILLE

NL F 29 NC Y 1/12/2022 |ROWA| ROWAN

NL F 54 MD Y 12/30/2021 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

NL F 31 NC Y 3/20/2013 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL M 27 NC Y 3/7/2022 |PLVW| PLAINVIEW

NL M 51 NC Y 3/14/2000 |MING| MINGO

NL M 27 NC Y 3/24/2014 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

NL M 51 DC Y 4/11/2014 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

HL F 26 NC Y 6/26/2014 |INGO| INGOLD

NL M 25 NC Y 8/13/2015 |GIDD| GIDDENSVILLE

UN M 68 NC Y 1/11/2016 |HARR| HARRELLS

NL F 29 NC Y 3/16/2016 |AUTR| AUTRYVILLE

HL F 26 NC Y 3/17/2022 |TURK| TURKEY

HL M 25 NC Y 4/18/2016 |CLNE| CLINTON  NORTHEAST

NL M 24 NC Y 4/27/2016 |ROWA| ROWAN

HL M 26 NC Y 5/12/2016 |GARL| GARLAND

HL M 24 CA Y 1/27/2022 |ROSE| ROSEBORO 14

NL F 24 AL Y 9/23/2016 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL M 24 NC Y 10/11/2016 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL F 28 NC Y 10/27/2016 |GARL| GARLAND 5

NL M 63 NC Y 10/27/2016 |ROSE| ROSEBORO 14

NL F 24 NC Y 1/23/2017 |TURK| TURKEY

NL M 24 NC Y 1/31/2017 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

NL M 24 NC Y 5/19/2017 |CLSW| CLINTON  SOUTHWEST

NL M 22 NC Y 12/5/2017 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD

HL F 23 NC Y 7/16/2018 |CLSW| CLINTON  SOUTHWEST

HL M 40 TX Y 1/7/2019 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL F 32 MD Y 2/28/2019 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD 14

HL F 21 NC Y 6/6/2019 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

NL M 21 NC Y 7/27/2017 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD

HL M 22 TX Y 8/22/2018 |HERR| HERRING

HL F 21 NC Y 10/30/2019 |GIDD| GIDDENSVILLE

NL F 24 NC Y 3/17/2020 |AUTR| AUTRYVILLE

NL U 28 NC Y 6/29/2020 |CLEM| CLEMENT

NL M 57 OC Y 5/7/2014 |CLEM| CLEMENT

NL F 43 NC Y 10/31/2020 |ROWA| ROWAN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 2 WARD 2 3 4 4

3 4 4

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 08A 8 2

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 12

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

2 CLINTON 3 WARD 3 3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

ROSEBORO 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 4 WARD 4 3 4 4

GARLAND 3 4 4 9

ROSEBORO 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

ROSEBORO 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

12 D3 D3 S3

15

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

9 22 CD2 COMMISSION #2

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 Y

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 Y

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8086
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8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
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8103
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8107
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8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8115
8116
8117
8118
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8126
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8130
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SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

Y SCHOOL Y

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

S3

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #5

N SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

N SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL Y

BB BC BD BE
8086
8087
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8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
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8106
8107
8108
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8110
8111
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5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 ROSEBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GARLAND 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 ROSEBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 ROSEBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8115
8116
8117
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122
8123
8124
8125
8126
8127
8128
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8134
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |GIDD| |GIDD|

N 1944 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1989 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1982 |CLSW| |CLSW|

N 1950 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1979 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 1968 |AUTR| |AUTR|

N 1988 |MING| |MING|

N 1992 |MING| |MING|

N 1977 |HARR| |HARR|

N 1990 |V| |V|

N 1994 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1985 |CLEM| |CLEM|

N 1977 |GIDD| |GIDD|

N 1993 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1968 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1991 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1995 |PLVW| |PLVW|

N 1971 |MING| |MING|

N 1995 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1971 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1996 |INGO| |INGO|

N 1997 |GIDD| |GIDD|

N 1954 |HARR| |HARR|

N 1993 |AUTR| |AUTR|

N 1996 |TURK| |TURK|

N 1997 |CLNE| |CLNE|

N 1998 |ROWA| |ROWA|

N 1996 |GARL| |GARL|

N 1998 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1998 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1998 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1994 |GARL| |GARL|

N 1959 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1998 |TURK| |TURK|

N 1998 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 1998 |CLSW| |CLSW|

N 2000 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 1999 |CLSW| |CLSW|

N 1982 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 1990 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 2001 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 2001 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 2000 |HERR| |HERR|

N 2001 |GIDD| |GIDD|

N 1998 |AUTR| |AUTR|

N 1994 |CLEM| |CLEM|

N 1965 |CLEM| |CLEM|

N 1979 |ROWA| |ROWA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8091
8092
8093
8094
8095
8096
8097
8098
8099
8100
8101
8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8110
8111
8112
8113
8114
8115
8116
8117
8118
8119
8120
8121
8122
8123
8124
8125
8126
8127
8128
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8134
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YTD PC MASTER

DX72016 DX000072016 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1113332 A ACTIVE AV

DX72154 DX000072154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 457795 A ACTIVE AV

DX72400 DX000072400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1113955 A ACTIVE AP

DX72590 DX000072590 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1114244 A ACTIVE AP

DX72675 DX000072675 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1114375 A ACTIVE AP

DX72844 DX000072844 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1114635 A ACTIVE AV

DX73062 DX000073062 REP LIB REP to LIB 82 SAMPSON 1114961 A ACTIVE AV

DX73064 DX000073064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1114964 A ACTIVE AP

DX73181 DX000073181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115135 A ACTIVE AV

DX73226 DX000073226 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040342 A ACTIVE AP

DX73234 DX000073234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115196 A ACTIVE AV

DX73238 DX000073238 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115200 A ACTIVE AV

DX73421 DX000073421 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115468 A ACTIVE AV

DX73530 DX000073530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115642 A ACTIVE AV

DX73557 DX000073557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115900 A ACTIVE AV

DX73622 DX000073622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1115785 A ACTIVE AV

DX73633 DX000073633 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115799 A ACTIVE AP

DX8856 DX000008856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 12095 A ACTIVE AP

DX8896 DX000008896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 12142 A ACTIVE AV

DX9219 DX000009219 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 12523 A ACTIVE AV

EA41981 EA000041981 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040230 A ACTIVE AP

ED45429 ED000045429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 507332 A ACTIVE AP

EE6814 EE000006814 UNA REP UNA to REP 27 CURRITUCK 48473 A ACTIVE AV

EF109941 EF000109941 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137447 A ACTIVE AV

EF155575 EF000155575 REP LIB REP to LIB 54 LENOIR 440217 A ACTIVE AV

EF173784 EF000173784 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 174356 A ACTIVE AV

EF207026 EF000207026 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137817 A ACTIVE AP

EF216675 EF000216675 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513872 A ACTIVE AP

EF249166 EF000249166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514719 A ACTIVE AV

EG16060 EG000016060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 79877 A ACTIVE AV

EG8162 EG000008162 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 131298 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011553 EH001011553 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137899 A ACTIVE AP

EH1014714 EH001014714 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 146941 A ACTIVE AV

EH1020440 EH001020440 REP UNA REP to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1111996 A ACTIVE AP

EH1036417 EH001036417 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515046 A ACTIVE AV

EH1046532 EH001046532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 148644 A ACTIVE AP

EH1046659 EH001046659 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 132302 A ACTIVE AV

EH1047706 EH001047706 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136828 A ACTIVE AV

EH1050127 EH001050127 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 513288 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066430 EH001066430 REP UNA REP to UNA 74 PITT 30212081 A ACTIVE AP

EH1074848 EH001074848 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185718 A ACTIVE AV

EH1102885 EH001102885 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 67 ONSLOW 515127 A ACTIVE AV

EH1114761 EH001114761 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1115822 A ACTIVE AV

EH1122289 EH001122289 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 123611 A ACTIVE AV

EH1132970 EH001132970 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040810 A ACTIVE AP

EH1151019 EH001151019 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 514733 A ACTIVE AV

EH1157795 EH001157795 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106639 A ACTIVE AV

EH1171640 EH001171640 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 67 ONSLOW 516964 A ACTIVE AP

EH1174502 EH001174502 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185790 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
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8158
8159
8160
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8173
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GRAY DIANE

VERIFIED BUTLER KRISTINA ALIZE

VERIFICATION PENDING VOIGHT MARCUS CLAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEAP WILLIAM WHITFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER COLBY RAY

VERIFIED LEWIS TONY DASHONE

VERIFIED FLORES EDGARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAY KEVIN ELLIOTT

VERIFIED PACHECO CELINET DOMINGUEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDEZ VERDUGO MICHELLE ESPERANSA

VERIFIED VELAQUEZ-TORRES LITZY MAGALY

VERIFIED SPELL RAINE MCKOY

VERIFIED WILSON CADEN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HARGROVE SHAWN DERRELL

VERIFIED WILKINS BRIANNA SIMONE

VERIFIED BRYANT MACKENZIE FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES RAYMOND HEDRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING BAGGETT CAROL DOGGETT

VERIFIED PEGUES ERICA MCLAURIN

VERIFIED JACKSON ROBERT ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHIS BRITTNEY AUSSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING AMARI STEVYN WILLIAM

VERIFIED BRINKERHOFF KEVIN JOHN

VERIFIED DEPINTO CAROLYN BROOKE

VERIFIED SUALEVAI TUFUEE NERISA

VERIFIED MURPHY CHRISTOPHER LUKE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUBIN JAMES ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING VANCE MISTY JEAN

VERIFIED OCHOA ALEXIS SHAMARI

VERIFIED MINOR WALTER WEBSTER

VERIFIED WHITT NANCY SAUNDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING BUBB SHANNON DOYLE

VERIFIED MACDONALD PATRICK JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS JARED COLE

VERIFIED LYLE LORI

VERIFICATION PENDING TURLEY ANGELA LYNN

VERIFIED COX MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED BERESID ERIC AVERY

VERIFIED JANUARY ALICJA SAKOWSKI

VERIFICATION PENDING WILDER STERLING KEITH

VERIFIED HOOD COURTLAND MCSWAIN

VERIFIED DEPOLT ALEXANDER RICHARD

VERIFIED GUERRERO NOE BAUDILIO

VERIFIED GRANT JAYDE CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA-BARRIENTOS ANGEL

VERIFIED WALSH NANCY CORINNE

VERIFIED LEWIS BRANDY RAENELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MAHALEY EMORY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SWART ENYA RACHEL

L M N O P Q
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
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8158
8159
8160
8161
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YTD PC MASTER

303 E ROSEBORO ST ROSEBORO NC 28382 PO BOX 1321

3200  CAREY RD   #11E KINSTON NC 28504 3200 CAREY RD # 11E

123  OAKLAND BLVD CLINTON NC 28328 PO BOX 994

1569  MCPHAIL RD SALEMBURG NC 28385 1569 MCPHAIL RD

784  KENNETH CARTER RD CLINTON NC 28328 784 KENNETH CARTER RD

731  SUTTONTOWN RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 PO BOX 446

2143  GARLAND AIRPORT RD GARLAND NC 28441 2143 GARLAND AIRPORT RD

207 W GROVE ST NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 207 W GROVE ST

155  EMERLY LN CLINTON NC 28328 155 EMERLY LN

407 N THIRD ST CALYPSO NC 28325 407 N THIRD ST

201 N BLADEN AVE GARLAND NC 28441 PO BOX 185

284  TRIPLE H LN GARLAND NC 28441 284 TRIPLE H LN

1132  SINCLAIR LAKE RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 1132 SINCLAIR LAKE RD

912  SOUTHWEST BLVD CLINTON NC 28328 912 SOUTHWEST BLVD

1529  HB LEWIS RD CLINTON NC 28328 1529 HB LEWIS RD

9040 N US 421 HWY CLINTON NC 28328 9040 N US 421 HWY

III 3905  DR. KERR RD IVANHOE NC 28447 3905 DR. KERR RD

16291  DUNN RD DUNN NC 28334 16291 DUNN RD

574  HOLLERIN RD DUNN NC 28334 574 HOLLERIN RD

53  DOGWOOD CREEK LN SALEMBURG NC 28385 53 DOGWOOD CREEK LN

456  PINEY GROVE RD ALBERTSON NC 28508 456 PINEY GROVE RD

103  MORNINGSTAR SOUTH SWANSBORO NC 28584 103 MORNINGSTAR SOUTH

100 N GOOSEWING CT GRANDY NC 27939 100 N GOOSEWING CT

141  DOE DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 141 DOE DR

819  DEWEY ST KINSTON NC 28501 819 DEWEY ST

303  STATION HOUSE RD NEW BERN NC 28562 303 STATION HOUSE RD

142  WATERFRONT AVE NEWPORT NC 28570 142 WATERFRONT AVE

302  ROWLAND CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 302 ROWLAND CT

406  ALDER CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 406 ALDER CT

744  MINOR RUN RD EDWARD NC 27821 744 MINOR RUN RD

4311  CORAL POINT DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 4311 CORAL POINT DR

303  OSPREY RIDGE DR   #NORTH EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 303 OSPREY RIDGE DR # NORTH

310  COMMONS CT NEW BERN NC 28560 310 COMMONS CT

363  CARROLL STORE RD AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 363 CARROLL STORE RD

208  DAME CT HUBERT NC 28539 208 DAME CT

307  PALISADES WAY NEW BERN NC 28560 307 PALISADES WAY

140  MADISON BAY DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 140 MADISON BAY DR

3904  GUARDIAN AVE   #2G MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 3904 GUARDIAN AVE # 2G

412  JOHN DEERE CT RICHLANDS NC 28574 412 JOHN DEERE CT

110  WILLIAMS ST GREENVILLE NC 27858 110 WILLIAMS ST

5135  US 17 HWY N VANCEBORO NC 28586 5135 US 17 HWY N

307  CALDWELL LOOP JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 307 CALDWELL LOOP

1404  FAISON HWY CLINTON NC 28328 1404 FAISON HWY

112  COUNTRY SIDE CT NEWPORT NC 28570 1625 S 17TH ST

498 S NC 111 HWY CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 498 S NC 111 HWY

39  DIXIE TRL JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 39 DIXIE TRL

700 N SPENCE AVE   #G7 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 700 N SPENCE AVE # G7

2227  WARRENTON WAY JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2227 WARRENTON WAY

408  RUSTIC CT POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 408 RUSTIC CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ROSEBORO NC 283821321 9106271238 W

KINSTON NC 28504 9104294444 B

ROSEBORO NC 283820994 9109350174 W

SALEMBURG NC 28385 9102605621 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103855779 W

NEWTON GROVE NC 283660446 9105513516 B

GARLAND NC 28441 9102490567 O

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9106582673 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9802261500 O

CALYPSO NC 28325 9104417651 O

GARLAND NC 284410185 9102602365 O

GARLAND NC 28441 9103798296 W

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9109901130 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9103854129 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9103225957 B

CLINTON NC 28328 9104898804 W

IVANHOE NC 28447 9103050648 B

DUNN NC 28334 9105675394 W

DUNN NC 28334 9109853392 B

SALEMBURG NC 28385 9105250355 W

ALBERTSON NC 28508 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 2393446061 W

GRANDY NC 27939 3157176292 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 W

KINSTON NC 28501 2529331517 O

NEW BERN NC 28562 9802450877 W

NEWPORT NC 28570 U

RICHLANDS NC 28574 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 O

EDWARD NC 27821 B

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 2524928288 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 2527739511 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

AUTRYVILLE NC 28318 9109900867 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9194807957 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 7405037055 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 W

RICHLANDS NC 28574 9193896233 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 9199063089 W

VANCEBORO NC 28586 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

CLINTON NC 28328 9195918542 W

APT 231 WILMINGTON NC 284016563 O

CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 9847897920 O

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 8129871518 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9842444940 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 W

POLLOCKSVILLE NC 28573 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 CT Y 10/31/2020 |ROSE| ROSEBORO 14

UN F 24 NC Y 2/11/2022 |K4| KINSTON-4 KI

NL M 19 NC Y 1/14/2021 |CLWE| CLINTON  WEST

NL M 32 MD Y 3/13/2021 |AUTR| AUTRYVILLE

NL M 19 NC Y 4/7/2021 |INGO| INGOLD

NL M 21 NC Y 5/20/2021 |GIDD| GIDDENSVILLE

HL M 19 NC Y 8/1/2021 |GARL| GARLAND

NL M 19 NC Y 8/2/2021 |NGRV| NEWTON GROVE 12

HL F 19 MA Y 8/27/2021 |SBRG| SALEMBURG

HL F 19 NC Y 2/1/2022 |CALY| CALYPSO CALY

HL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |GARL| GARLAND 5

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |GARL| GARLAND

NL M 19 NC Y 11/11/2021 |WBRK| WESTBROOK

NL M 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

NL F 19 NC Y 12/6/2021 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

NL F 18 NC Y 12/22/2021 |KFRK| KITTY FORK

NL M 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |HARR| HARRELLS

NL F 57 Y 9/10/1990 |MING| MINGO

NL F 52 NC Y 9/11/1990 |MING| MINGO

NL M 51 NC Y 10/4/1990 |LAKE| LAKEWOOD

NL U 32 Y 1/6/2022 |ALBE| ALBERTSON

UN M 69 MI Y 5/20/2021 |SW19| SW19 SW01

UN M 52 Y 8/17/2021 |PB| POPLAR BRANCH

NL U 44 Y 3/11/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 41 CA Y 12/22/2014 |K3| KINSTON-3 KI

UN M 29 NJ Y 8/11/2020 |17| CROATAN

UN U 49 Y 3/28/2022 |BCRK| BROAD CREEK

NL U 45 Y 1/6/2022 |GB12| GB12

UN F 20 Y 2/4/2022 |CL10| CL10

NL M 64 NC Y 1/5/2022 |EDWAR| EDWARD

NL F 68 NC Y 10/9/2020 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 26 OH Y 4/5/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

UN M 45 KY Y 4/1/2016 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 26 NC Y 9/30/2020 |AUTR| AUTRYVILLE

NL F 57 CO Y 2/17/2022 |BC21| BC21

UN F 63 OH Y 6/29/2016 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL M 45 Y 10/29/2020 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

UN M 25 Y 1/3/2022 |MHD2| MOREHEAD 2 MRHD

NL F 46 Y 12/10/2021 |RL09| RL09

NL M 28 NC Y 3/31/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B

UN U 29 Y 2/8/2022 |TE13| TRUITT-ERNUL

UN M 24 Y 2/19/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

HL M 24 NC Y 1/3/2022 |CLEA| CLINTON  EAST

UN F 24 NC Y 8/15/2019 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2

HL M 27 NC Y 3/18/2022 |CHIN| CHINQUAPIN

UN F 83 AR Y 2/7/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 23 NY Y 2/25/2022 |22| 22 GBO

NL U 22 Y 4/1/2022 |BM08| BM08 JAX

NL U 22 Y 2/15/2022 |21| BRICES CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

ROSEBORO 3 4 4 9

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

2 CLINTON 5 WARD 5 3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

NEWTON GROVE 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

CALYPSO 3 4 4 9

GARLAND 3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

2 CLINTON 3 WARD 3 3 4 4

3 4 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

SWANSBORO 3 4 4 6

3 1 1 3

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 2

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 4 4

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 9

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002092



YTD PC MASTER

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

12 D3 D3 S3

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD5 COMMISSION #5 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD3 COMMISSION #3 Y

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD1 COMMISSION #1 N

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

14

1

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

12 D4 D4 S4

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

15

15

79 SD2

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

14

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

15

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

15

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S4

15

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

14

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL N

S3

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

Y SCHOOL Y

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

S4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #1

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4 CHIN CHINQUAPIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002094



YTD PC MASTER

14 ROSEBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 NEWTON GROVE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

CALY CALYPSO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 GARLAND 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

SW01 SWANSBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1998 |K4| |K4|

N 2003 |CLWE| |CLWE|

N 1990 |AUTR| |AUTR|

N 2003 |INGO| |INGO|

N 2001 |GIDD| |GIDD|

N 2003 |GARL| |GARL|

N 2003 |NGRV| |NGRV|

N 2003 |SBRG| |SBRG|

N 2003 |CALY| |CALY|

N 2003 |GARL| |GARL|

N 2003 |GARL| |GARL|

N 2003 |WBRK| |WBRK|

N 2003 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 2003 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 2004 |KFRK| |KFRK|

N 2003 |HARR| |HARR|

N 1965 |MING| |MING|

N 1970 |MING| |MING|

N 1971 |LAKE| |LAKE|

N 1990 |ALBE| |ALBE|

N 1953 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1970 |PB| |PB|

N 1978 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1981 |K3| |K3|

N 1993 |17| |17|

N 1973 |BCRK| |BCRK|

N 1977 |GB12| |GB12|

N 2002 |CL10| |CL10|

N 1958 |EDWAR| |EDWAR|

N 1954 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1996 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1977 |16| |16|

N 1996 |AUTR| |AUTR|

N 1965 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1977 |WIRE| |WIRE|

N 1997 |MHD2| |MHD2|

N 1976 |RL09| |RL09|

N 1994 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1998 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1998 |CLEA| |CLEA|

N 1998 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1995 |CHIN| |CHIN|

N 1939 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1999 |22| |22|

N 2000 |BM08| |BM08|

N 2000 |21| |21|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8144
8145
8146
8147
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8154
8155
8156
8157
8158
8159
8160
8161
8162
8163
8164
8165
8166
8167
8168
8169
8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8178
8179
8180
8181
8182
8183
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1183395 EH001183395 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514264 A ACTIVE AV

EH1201742 EH001201742 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 185490 A ACTIVE AV

EH120434 EH000120434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 77621 A ACTIVE AV

EH1216454 EH001216454 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 82 SAMPSON 1114172 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219157 EH001219157 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 185405 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221081 EH001221081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106843 A ACTIVE AV

EH1240823 EH001240823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515666 A ACTIVE AP

EH1240971 EH001240971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 52 JONES 19549 A ACTIVE AN

EH124612 EH000124612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186184 A ACTIVE AV

EH1317726 EH001317726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 517022 A ACTIVE AP

EH1320148 EH001320148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185541 A ACTIVE AV

EH1320444 EH001320444 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185296 A ACTIVE AV

EH132318 EH000132318 DEM REP DEM to REP 16 CARTERET 137025 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341202 EH001341202 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515814 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359945 EH001359945 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80493 A ACTIVE AP

EH147690 EH000147690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040431 A ACTIVE AP

EH173067 EH000173067 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79977 A ACTIVE AV

EH174935 EH000174935 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 136833 A ACTIVE AV

EH233232 EH000233232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186854 A ACTIVE AP

EH24188 EH000024188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106463 A ACTIVE AV

EH245647 EH000245647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 116903 A ACTIVE AV

EH27746 EH000027746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 88141 A ACTIVE AV

EH287555 EH000287555 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 387895 A ACTIVE AP

EH300978 EH000300978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186861 A ACTIVE AP

EH301277 EH000301277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137366 A ACTIVE AV

EH303631 EH000303631 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777194 A ACTIVE AV

EH329520 EH000329520 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 490450 A ACTIVE AV

EH338627 EH000338627 UNA REP UNA to REP 7 BEAUFORT 80462 A ACTIVE AP

EH346109 EH000346109 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 16 CARTERET 137150 A ACTIVE AV

EH35580 EH000035580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137916 A ACTIVE AP

EH369711 EH000369711 REP DEM REP to DEM 25 CRAVEN 186556 A ACTIVE AV

EH384346 EH000384346 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 162755 A ACTIVE AV

EH400706 EH000400706 REP DEM REP to DEM 67 ONSLOW 390403 A ACTIVE AV

EH400869 EH000400869 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 136955 A ACTIVE AV

EH412468 EH000412468 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137169 A ACTIVE AV

EH466422 EH000466422 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186696 A ACTIVE AP

EH475640 EH000475640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137457 A ACTIVE AV

EH55111 EH000055111 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 457971 A ACTIVE AV

EH553634 EH000553634 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514588 A ACTIVE AV

EH573265 EH000573265 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457886 A ACTIVE AV

EH575646 EH000575646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185590 A ACTIVE AV

EH58341 EH000058341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515843 A ACTIVE AV

EH5908 EH000005908 DEM REP DEM to REP 54 LENOIR 457970 A ACTIVE AV

EH600860 EH000600860 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 7 BEAUFORT 80042 A ACTIVE AV

EH612330 EH000612330 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137314 A ACTIVE AV

EH643307 EH000643307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116065 A ACTIVE AV

EH64493 EH000064493 REP UNA REP to UNA 16 CARTERET 137800 A ACTIVE AP

EH648918 EH000648918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 161951 A ACTIVE AV

EH649467 EH000649467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106135 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BEENE CARIN MARIE

VERIFIED AZARKAN ZINEB

VERIFIED WOOD MARY ROTHROCK

VERIFIED HARRIS KATHRYN ANN

VERIFIED BRANTON CHARLES RONALD

VERIFIED SMITH LAURA

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVA WILMARY

UNVERIFIED NEW PAYNE JASON CHARLES

VERIFIED HICKS GILBERT HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTON ASHLEY ANNETTE

VERIFIED PETERSON GREGG MICHELLE

VERIFIED AYE AUNG MOE

VERIFIED UPCHURCH DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED WASHBURN KATHY FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVER MELYNDA KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING OUTLAW MICHAEL IRVIN

VERIFIED PORTERFIELD DONALD SCOTT

VERIFIED ISLEY KIMBERLY BELLINGER

VERIFICATION PENDING HALES DIANN JOHNSON

VERIFIED JONES BARBARA SHARPE

VERIFIED CROCKETT BUFORD BRENT

VERIFIED LYON DAPHNE OWENS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DAVID BOLLMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LISTER KELLY MILES

VERIFIED BRADLEY SUSAN NEALE

VERIFIED BUNTING JULIA ANDREWS

VERIFIED JONES JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWINGTON DEBRA DELORES

VERIFIED SCHLIESSER STEVEN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING RABON YVONNE W

VERIFIED PERRY ADAM STEVEN

VERIFIED HANLON PAUL NEAL

VERIFIED SMITH GREGORY ALLEN

VERIFIED HAIBT ANGELA KAYE

VERIFIED EVANS GARY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTWICK JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED KINCAID ROBIN BOYER

VERIFIED BARHAM VIRGINIA DICKERSON

VERIFIED HORTON SHANNON JOSEPH

VERIFIED WHITLEY MARK ANTHONY

VERIFIED WOLF TERESA MANNING

VERIFIED KING NANCY RANCKE

VERIFIED BARHAM OVID COLEY

VERIFIED TAYLOR DAVID WADE

VERIFIED PATSEAVOURAS MARY ELEANOR

VERIFIED SLOAN JOHN DEANE-MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAUL ANN W

VERIFIED BELLUE CATHY ELLEN

VERIFIED MERIDETH CATHY WADE

L M N O P Q
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
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8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
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504  NEWHAN CT HUBERT NC 28539 1019 HIGH LAKE CT

2633  WOODLAND AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 2633 WOODLAND AVE

203  PRANCER DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 203 PRANCER DR

165  BOYKIN DR CLINTON NC 28328 165 BOYKIN DR

914  MEADOWS ST NEW BERN NC 28560 914 MEADOWS ST

1507  MT CARMEL CHURCH RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1507 MT CARMEL CHURCH RD

123  WALNUT HILLS DR RICHLANDS NC 28574 123 WALNUT HILLS DR

JR 734  HENDERSON RD TRENTON NC 28585 734 HENDERSON RD

116  ELS LN NEW BERN NC 28560 116 ELS LN

600  CHARLESTON LN   #605 JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 600 CHARLESTON LN # 605

2312  WOODLAND AVE NEW BERN NC 28562 2312 WOODLAND AVE

1407  HAZEL AVE NEW BERN NC 28560 1407 HAZEL AVE

7318  CANAL DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 7318 CANAL DR

203  DIANE DR JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 203 DIANE DR

1409  POTOMAC DR CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 1409 POTOMAC DR

435  ROUTLEDGE RD KENANSVILLE NC 28349 PO BOX 906

256  KITRELL AVE BELHAVEN NC 27810 256 KITRELL AVE

211  BAYSIDE DR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 211 BAYSIDE DR

1005  BEACON HILL RD NEW BERN NC 28562 1005 BEACON HILL RD

302  WOOD ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 302 WOOD ST

206  MCGINNIS DR PINE KNOLL SHORES NC 28512 206 MCGINNIS DR

703  FISHER ST MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 703 FISHER ST

322  NORTH PLANTATION LN SWANSBORO NC 28584 322 NORTH PLANTATION LN

483  PRICHARD AVE HAVELOCK NC 28532 483 PRICHARD AVE

275  CHANNEL ROCK RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 275 CHANNEL ROCK RD

42026  PHEASANT CIR AVON NC 27915 PO BOX 790

140  SWAN POINT RD SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 140 SWAN POINT RD

210  TURNAGE DR WASHINGTON NC 27889 210 TURNAGE DR

9102  COAST GUARD RD EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 PO BOX 718

103  CLUB HOUSE DR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 103 CLUB HOUSE DR

114  FRIBURG RD NEW BERN NC 28562 114 FRIBURG RD

712  POLLOCK ST NEW BERN NC 28560 712 POLLOCK ST

1138  ROCKY RUN RD   #55 MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 1138 ROCKY RUN RD # 55

8704  REED DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 8704 REED DR

2107  LENNOXVILLE RD BEAUFORT NC 28516 2107 LENNOXVILLE RD

1000  CLYDESDALE CT NEW BERN NC 28562 1000 CLYDESDALE CT

409  LANYARD DR NEWPORT NC 28570 409 LANYARD DR

3213  TOWER HILL RD KINSTON NC 28501 PO BOX 1355

263  TUMBLING BROOK LN HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 PO BOX 9

694  ALBRITTONS RD KINSTON NC 28504 694 ALBRITTONS RD

4218  ARBOR GREEN WAY NEW BERN NC 28562 4218 ARBOR GREEN WAY

190  SPICER LAKE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 190 SPICER LAKE DR

JR 3213  TOWER HILL RD KINSTON NC 28501 PO BOX 1355

456  QUEEN ANNE DR BATH NC 27808 456 QUEEN ANNE DR

442  STAR HILL DR CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 442 STAR HILL DR

120  DOGWOOD CIR CLINTON NC 28328 120 DOGWOOD CIR

424  TAYLORWOOD DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 424 TAYLORWOOD DR

5302  ROSSIE RD NEW BERN NC 28562 5302 ROSSIE RD

1127  LAGRANGE RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 1127 LAGRANGE RD

R S T U V W
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
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8222
8223
8224
8225
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8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
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RALEIGH NC 276068064 3172927077 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9192591867 O

BEAUFORT NC 28516 2527285954 W

CLINTON NC 28328 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9104898340 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 8623685520 A

RICHLANDS NC 28574 O

TRENTON NC 28585 9198055413 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9199065067 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 6015699365 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 B

NEW BERN NC 28560 9108330328 A

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 9197403418 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 W

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

KENANSVILLE NC 283490906 9198189022 W

BELHAVEN NC 27810 U

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 U

NEW BERN NC 28562 9196762305 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194125667 U

PINE KNOLL SHORES NC 28512 9196125727 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 9196066243 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 9196495279 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 W

AVON NC 279150790 9192713735 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9105813826 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 B

SWANSBORO NC 285840718 U

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 9196067020 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9199246277 W

MIDWAY PARK NC 28544 9106504621 I

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 U

BEAUFORT NC 28516 U

NEW BERN NC 28562 U

NEWPORT NC 28570 9198124314 W

KINSTON NC 285031355 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 284450009 9198185353 W

KINSTON NC 28504 2525268459 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 U

KINSTON NC 285031355 W

BATH NC 27808 W

CAPE CARTERET NC 28584 U

CLINTON NC 28328 9103368800 B

BEAUFORT NC 28516 9192104392 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 9197495086 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 26 IN Y 1/20/2022 |SW19| SW19

UN F 35 OC Y 1/26/2022 |N4| H.J. MACDONALD NEW

NL F 71 NC Y 4/18/2006 |WIHA| WIREGRASS/HARLOWE

UN F 41 Y 2/26/2021 |CLSW| CLINTON  SOUTHWEST

UN M 56 NC Y 1/21/2022 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

UN F 56 OC Y 3/17/2022 |02| 02

HL F 35 Y 3/7/2022 |GB12| GB12

UN M 22 NC Y 3/31/2022 |P05| TRENTON

UN M 73 NY Y 3/14/2022 |17| CROATAN

NL F 24 LA N 4/5/2022 |EN03| EN03 JAX

NL F 61 Y 1/27/2022 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN M 44 OC Y 1/13/2022 |N3N5| GLENBURNIE-GROVER C NEW

NL F 64 NC Y 1/24/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 59 Y 3/14/2022 |TL06| TL06

NL F 44 KS Y 4/6/2022 |GILEA| GILEAD

UN M 63 NC Y 2/8/2022 |KENA| KENANSVILLE KENA

UN U 72 Y 1/29/2022 |NCRK| NORTH CREEK

UN U 56 Y 12/31/2021 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

UN F 76 NC Y 4/4/2022 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN F 85 NC Y 2/10/2022 |13| 13 GBO

NL M 64 VA Y 11/15/2017 |ISPK| INDIAN BEACH/SALTER PATH/PINE KNOLLPKNL

NL F 71 NC Y 1/23/2009 |MHD1| MOREHEAD 1 MRHD

NL M 83 PA Y 12/30/2008 |SW19| SW19

NL U 53 Y 4/5/2022 |19| HARLOWE

UN F 58 NC N 3/2/2022 |OTBEG| OTWAY/STRAITS/BETTIE/GLOUCESTER

UN F 55 VA Y 2/4/2022 |AVON| AVON

UN F 47 PA Y 7/8/2020 |SF18| SF18

NL F 54 NC Y 3/28/2022 |OLDF| OLD FORD

UN U 73 Y 2/8/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

UN F 73 NC Y 4/7/2022 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

UN U 48 Y 3/21/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

NL M 62 OH Y 10/11/2018 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL M 60 NC Y 6/15/2009 |NE22A| NE22A

UN U 42 Y 1/17/2022 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

UN U 72 Y 2/9/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

UN U 49 Y 3/23/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B NEW

UN F 53 TN Y 3/14/2022 |BOGU| BOGUE

UN F 69 Y 3/15/2022 |K7| KINSTON-7

NL M 49 NC Y 2/1/2022 |HR17| HR17

NL M 41 NC Y 3/1/2022 |N| NEUSE

NL U 64 Y 2/1/2022 |N6| WEST NEW BERN NEW

UN U 66 Y 3/14/2022 |HR17| HR17 HR01

UN M 71 Y 3/15/2022 |K7| KINSTON-7

NL M 54 NC N 2/15/2022 |SURBA| SURRY-BATH

UN U 38 Y 2/23/2022 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT CCAR

NL M 49 NC Y 2/25/2022 |CLCE| CLINTON  CENTRAL

UN F 84 NC Y 3/24/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2 BFRT

UN F 53 MD Y 9/8/2018 |03| TRENT WOODS TREN

UN U 46 Y 1/3/2022 |15| 15

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002101



YTD PC MASTER

3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

JACKSONVILLE JW2 JW2 3 4 4 6

CITY OF NEW BERN 2 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 02 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 5 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 05 3 03B 03B 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

KENANSVILLE 3 4 4 9

3 2 2 2

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

PINE KNOLL SHORES 3 03B 03B 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 1 1 1

3 4 4 6

3 2 2 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 6

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 3 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 03 3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 1

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

CITY OF NEW BERN 6 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 06 3 03B 03B 2

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

3 08A 8 2

3 2 2 2

CAPE CARTERET 3 03B 03B 1

2 CLINTON 5 WARD 5 3 4 4

BEAUFORT 3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002102



YTD PC MASTER

14

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

9 22 CD3 COMMISSION #3

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

15

12 CC1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

15

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

15

79 SD6

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

79 SD3

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

3 4 COMMISSION #4 3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 NH NEW HOPE 3

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

14

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

79 D4 COMMISSION #4 KEET KINNEKEET S4

16

79 SD5

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

14

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

12 D5 D5 S5

16

12 D1 D1 S1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 3

16

12 D5 D5 S5

79 SD8

13 D1 COMMISSION #1 S1

9 22 CD5 COMMISSION #5

13 D6 COMMISSION #6 S6

3 4 COMMISSION #4 4

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002103



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #5

TR3 TRENTON FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

S5

S1 CLWA

SCHOOL #3

S5

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #1

Y SCHOOL Y

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #5

BB BC BD BE
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002104



YTD PC MASTER

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002105



YTD PC MASTER

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

KENA KENANSVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKNL PINE KNOLL SHORES 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCAR CAPE CARTERET 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CLINTON 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BFRT BEAUFORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

TREN TOWN OF TRENT WOODS 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002106



YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1987 |N4| |N4|

N 1951 |WIRE| |WIRE|

N 1981 |CLSW| |CLSW|

N 1966 |N3| |N3|

N 1966 |02| |02|

N 1987 |GB12| |GB12|

N 2000 |P05| |P05|

N 1949 |17| |17|

N 1998 |EN03| |EN03|

N 1961 |N6| |N6|

N 1978 |N3| |N3|

N 1958 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1963 |TL06| |TL06|

N 1978 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1959 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1950 |NCRK| |NCRK|

N 1966 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1946 |N6| |N6|

N 1937 |13| |13|

N 1958 |PKNL| |PKNL|

N 1951 |MHD1| |MHD1|

N 1939 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1964 |OTST| |OTST|

N 1967 |AVON| |AVON|

N 1975 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1968 |OLDF| |OLDF|

N 1949 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1949 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1974 |23| |23|

N 1960 |N1| |N1|

N 1962 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1980 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1950 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1973 |23| |23|

N 1969 |BOGU| |BOGU|

N 1953 |K7| |K7|

N 1973 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1981 |N| |N|

N 1958 |N6| |N6|

N 1956 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1951 |K7| |K7|

N 1968 |SURBA| |SURBA|

N 1984 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1973 |CLCE| |CLCE|

N 1938 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 1976 |15| |15|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8195
8196
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220
8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002107



YTD PC MASTER

EH658120 EH000658120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514407 A ACTIVE AV

EH687368 EH000687368 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 95670 A ACTIVE AV

EH696923 EH000696923 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137267 A ACTIVE AV

EH702197 EH000702197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 412293 A ACTIVE A2

EH719494 EH000719494 UNA REP UNA to REP 69 PAMLICO 6460574 A ACTIVE AV

EH743647 EH000743647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30050542 A ACTIVE AV

EH746490 EH000746490 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457636 A ACTIVE AV

EH756107 EH000756107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777343 A ACTIVE AP

EH756114 EH000756114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 28 DARE 777268 A ACTIVE AP

EH774874 EH000774874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 117504 A ACTIVE AV

EH784353 EH000784353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 74 PITT 30211659 A ACTIVE AV

EH789865 EH000789865 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 132093 A ACTIVE AV

EH813081 EH000813081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30086823 A ACTIVE AV

EH824768 EH000824768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 82 SAMPSON 1116530 A ACTIVE AP

EH831711 EH000831711 REP UNA REP to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186095 A ACTIVE AV

EH837459 EH000837459 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 167094 A ACTIVE AV

EH850818 EH000850818 DEM REP DEM to REP 27 CURRITUCK 31373 A ACTIVE AP

EH869200 EH000869200 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 512226 A ACTIVE AV

EH873643 EH000873643 DEM REP DEM to REP 67 ONSLOW 514597 A ACTIVE AV

EH881656 EH000881656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 80448 A ACTIVE AP

EH897959 EH000897959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 136826 A ACTIVE AV

EH909907 EH000909907 REP UNA REP to UNA 28 DARE 777243 A ACTIVE AV

EH921014 EH000921014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 137819 A ACTIVE AP

EH932309 EH000932309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185930 A ACTIVE AV

EH949265 EH000949265 REP DEM REP to DEM 28 DARE 777317 A ACTIVE AP

EH968431 EH000968431 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 186856 A ACTIVE AP

EH9857 EH000009857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 458274 A ACTIVE AN

EK17217 EK000017217 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 7 BEAUFORT 57136 A ACTIVE AP

EK19084 EK000019084 REP UNA REP to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 57878 A ACTIVE AV

EK20731 EK000020731 DEM REP DEM to REP 7 BEAUFORT 79943 A ACTIVE AV

EK9855 EK000009855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 71429 A ACTIVE AV

EL56131 EL000056131 REP DEM REP to DEM 74 PITT 30064003 A ACTIVE AV

EL77370 EL000077370 UNA REP UNA to REP 16 CARTERET 137184 A ACTIVE AV

EL77898 EL000077898 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515393 A ACTIVE AV

EM100798 EM000100798 REP LIB REP to LIB 96 WAYNE 30095622 A ACTIVE AP

EM101101 EM000101101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30046670 A ACTIVE AP

EM101337 EM000101337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30046952 A ACTIVE AV

EM101395 EM000101395 DEM REP DEM to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040531 A ACTIVE AP

EM10184 EM000010184 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 8287 A ACTIVE AP

EM101975 EM000101975 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 458184 A ACTIVE AP

EM10256 EM000010256 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 8364 A ACTIVE AV

EM102695 EM000102695 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30048640 A ACTIVE AV

EM102774 EM000102774 REP LIB REP to LIB 67 ONSLOW 476944 A ACTIVE AV

EM10283 EM000010283 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 8391 A ACTIVE AV

EM103926 EM000103926 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30050210 A ACTIVE AV

EM108453 EM000108453 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 440725 A ACTIVE AV

EM110361 EM000110361 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 179467 A ACTIVE AV

EM110647 EM000110647 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30074511 A ACTIVE AP

EM111263 EM000111263 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040515 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002108



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LANGLEY DAWN ELAINE

VERIFIED ALLGOOD-BATTEN ASHTON ANN

VERIFIED HOWELL PENNY ANN

CONFIRMATION PENDING VINSON LEEANN BACON

VERIFIED GARRIS THURMAN MONROE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KIMYARDA TERESE

VERIFIED BORCHERT JOY LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING TRENARY DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING TRENARY DEBRA MALLORY

VERIFIED BENEFIELD LATISHA MARIA

VERIFIED GUERRERO EVA MARIE

VERIFIED THOMPSON ANNA GAIL

VERIFIED BOYD DEKWAN RASHAAD

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLIAM KIARA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BROWN MARLIN DANIEL

VERIFIED WRIGHT YASHICA TRAKAII

VERIFICATION PENDING DARDEN JOY VONTAY

VERIFIED PASSE JANA POTOCNA

VERIFIED LAUSTERER DAVID RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE CANISHA

VERIFIED KRUGER CHRISTINA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TRUMPS TRAVIS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOND JOSEPH CANNARELLA

VERIFIED SZYMANKIEWICZ ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JUNE ELLIE RICHARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING LACOMBE FRANK JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW BYRNE THOMAS JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GODLEY ERIC ANTONIO

VERIFIED ASKEW REUBEN TODD

VERIFIED MARROW JEANIE NICOLE

VERIFIED COREY LAURA SEXTON

VERIFIED DURINGTON LISA WHITE

VERIFIED POPE LOGAN HARRISON

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM JOSHUA PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER CAITLIN MARISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS MARCUS JERMAIN

VERIFIED GRAHAM TYRONE VERON

VERIFICATION PENDING FREDERICK ALYSSA KAYGEN HERRING

VERIFICATION PENDING BIERMANN RONALD ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING VIERA HECTOR LUIS

VERIFIED SADLER JOSEPH LEE

VERIFIED BOGUE MATTHEW CASWELL

VERIFIED EARLES BETTIE ASHLEIGH NICCOLE

VERIFIED DAW DELANOR LEWT

VERIFIED VARGAS OMAR

VERIFIED CARLYLE MARY RAVEN

VERIFIED STRICKLAND JOSHUA EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH HANNAH SINGLETON

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT SUZANNE JOHANSON

L M N O P Q
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002109



YTD PC MASTER

2182  NEW RIVER INLET RD   #371 NORTH TOPSAIL BEACHNC 28460 2182 NEW RIVER INLET RD # 371

5120  BOGUE SOUND DR EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 5120 BOGUE SOUND DR

127  RIVERSIDE DR BEAUFORT NC 28516 127 RIVERSIDE DR

110  LYDIA DR SWANSBORO NC 28584 PO BOX 567

JR 104  PITTMAN CIR ORIENTAL NC 28571 104 PITTMAN CIR

702 N SPENCE AVE   #405 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 702 N SPENCE AVE # 405

2148  LANE ST KINSTON NC 28504 2148 LANE ST

4623 S ROANOKE WAY NAGS HEAD NC 27959 4623 S ROANOKE WAY

4623 S ROANOKE WAY NAGS HEAD NC 27959 4623 S ROANOKE WAY

338  JUANITA LN   #B NEW BERN NC 28560 338 JUANITA LN # B

2209  BELLAMY CIR   #122 GREENVILLE NC 27858 2209 BELLAMY CIR # 122

900  OLD FASHIONED WAY   #1338 NEWPORT NC 28570 900 OLD FASHIONED WAY # 1338

205  KELLIWOOD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 205 KELLIWOOD DR

444 E JACKSON ST ROSEBORO NC 28382 444 E JACKSON ST

109  GRIST MILL DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 109 GRIST MILL DR

1103  PELICAN DR NEW BERN NC 28560 1103 PELICAN DR

113  BUCKHORN RD SHAWBORO NC 27973 113 BUCKHORN RD

201  SILVER CREEK LOOP SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 201 SILVER CREEK LOOP

421  DECATUR RD JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 421 DECATUR RD

1303  TRADE ST WASHINGTON NC 27889 1303 TRADE ST

608  OCEAN SPRAY DR CEDAR POINT NC 28584 608 OCEAN SPRAY DR

1804  WYANDOTTE ST KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 1804 WYANDOTTE ST

5203  DRIFTWOOD LN MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 5203 DRIFTWOOD LN

114  PORPOISE WAY NEW BERN NC 28560 114 PORPOISE WAY

105  MILL POINT RD MARTINS POINT NC 27949 105 MILL POINT RD

212  MIDDLE ST   #301 NEW BERN NC 28560 212 MIDDLE ST # 301

2150  HULL RD KINSTON NC 28504 2150 HULL RD

367  DUKE ST BELHAVEN NC 27810 367 DUKE ST

23593 N NC HWY 32 HWY PLYMOUTH NC 27962 23593 N NC HWY 32 HWY

6814  FREE UNION CHURCH RD PINETOWN NC 27865 6814 FREE UNION CHURCH RD

3552  GODARD TOWN RD WASHINGTON NC 27889 3552 GODARD TOWN RD

4032  BLUEBILL DR GREENVILLE NC 27858 4032 BLUEBILL DR

904  OXFORD DR MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 904 OXFORD DR

523  GINN ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 523 GINN ST

113  GRASS WOOD RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 113 GRASS WOOD RD

500  HICKORY RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 500 HICKORY RD

140  TRUE VINE RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 140 TRUE VINE RD

191  BUCK HALL CREEK RD WARSAW NC 28398 191 BUCK HALL CREEK RD

SR 2610  LISA LN GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2610 LISA LN

4687  MARK N SMITH RD DEEP RUN NC 28525 4687 MARK N SMITH RD

1901  DAVIS MILL RD FREMONT NC 27830 1901 DAVIS MILL RD

106  WINBUSH CT GOLDSBORO NC 27530 106 WINBUSH CT

233 E IVYBRIDGE DR HUBERT NC 28539 233 E IVYBRIDGE DR

667  HARE RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 667 HARE RD

1608  MUNROE LN GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1608 MUNROE LN

216  WHEAT ST KINSTON NC 28504 216 WHEAT ST

621  LOFTIN FARM RD DOVER NC 28526 621 LOFTIN FARM RD

377  PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 377 PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD

275  RED HILL RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 275 RED HILL RD

R S T U V W
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002110



YTD PC MASTER

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28460 9193491358 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 9192443934 W

BEAUFORT NC 28516 W

SWANSBORO NC 28584 W

ORIENTAL NC 28571 9198154453 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193942161 B

KINSTON NC 28504 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 W

NAGS HEAD NC 27959 5409740024 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 2522299765 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 U

NEWPORT NC 28570 9192800989 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197505110 B

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9107051958 B

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 9195196336 B

SHAWBORO NC 27973 2527221948 B

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 3054964598 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 B

CEDAR POINT NC 28584 W

KILL DEVIL HILLS NC 27948 9198165190 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 U

NEW BERN NC 28560 8284235919 W

MARTINS POINT NC 27949 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 O

KINSTON NC 28504 U

BELHAVEN NC 27810 B

PLYMOUTH NC 27962 W

PINETOWN NC 27865 W

WASHINGTON NC 27889 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 2523757529 W

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557 8287737697 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 U

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9192213025 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194290379 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199882354 B

WARSAW NC 28398 9197380381 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197783185 W

DEEP RUN NC 28525 9199228077 U

FREMONT NC 27830 9197382729 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197518824 W

HUBERT NC 28539 9105485726 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197358332 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197517348 O

KINSTON NC 28504 9192226470 W

DOVER NC 28526 9195817446 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9194291509 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9193303064 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 69 MA Y 1/26/2022 |FS16| FS16 TB12

NL F 34 OH Y 2/10/2012 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 63 Y 2/18/2022 |BFT2| BEAUFORT 2

NL F 45 Y 9/27/2012 |SW19| SW19

NL M 68 NC Y 8/9/2018 |2OT| ORIENTAL 2OT

NL F 49 NC Y 11/2/2010 |22| 22 GBO

UN F 65 Y 1/7/2022 |V| VANCE

NL M 67 VA Y 2/17/2022 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

UN F 66 VA N 2/7/2022 |NGHD| NAGS HEAD NGHD

NL F 32 NJ Y 7/20/2009 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL U 54 Y 3/21/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

NL F 32 NC Y 10/31/2020 |NPT2| NEWPORT 2 NWPT

NL M 33 NC Y 10/10/2018 |13| 13

NL F 33 VA Y 3/23/2022 |ROSE| ROSEBORO 14

NL U 35 Y 3/8/2022 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 40 NC Y 7/31/2019 |20| FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

NL F 31 NC Y 10/11/2011 |IR| INDIAN RIDGE

UN U 45 Y 10/15/2021 |FS16| FS16

NL M 41 NC Y 2/1/2022 |WN04| WN04 JAX

NL F 31 NC Y 3/14/2022 |PSJW3| P S JONES-WASH W3 WA

UN F 70 Y 12/31/2021 |CCCP| CAPE CARTERET/CEDAR POINT

UN M 31 VA Y 2/15/2022 |KDH| KILL DEVIL HILLS KDH

UN U 30 Y 3/28/2022 |MHD4| MOREHEAD 4 MRHD

UN F 28 FL Y 2/23/2022 |CLR4| CLARKS-RHEMS

UN U 29 Y 2/28/2022 |SOSH| SOUTHERN SHORES

HL M 71 Y 4/4/2022 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

UN U 79 N 4/8/2022 |FC| FALLING CREEK KI

UN M 59 NC Y 11/8/2011 |BELHV| BELHAVEN BE

NL M 48 NC Y 3/28/2012 |PINET| PINETOWN

NL F 29 NC Y 1/18/2022 |HB| HUNTERS BRIDGE

NL F 63 NC Y 7/11/2018 |TCRK| TRANTERS CREEK

NL F 39 NC Y 3/28/2008 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

UN M 38 MO Y 2/10/2022 |MHD3| MOREHEAD 3

UN U 31 Y 2/28/2022 |CR07| CR07

NL F 31 NM Y 4/22/2020 |15| 15

NL M 31 NC Y 7/27/2009 |23| 23 GBO

NL M 31 NC Y 9/3/2009 |07| 07

UN F 33 NC Y 2/28/2022 |WARS| WARSAW

NL M 73 CT Y 11/21/1994 |12| 12 GBO

HL M 70 N 3/21/2022 |PH1| PINK HILL-1

NL M 61 Y 12/12/1994 |02| 02

NL M 31 NC Y 5/28/2010 |06| 06

NL F 30 FL Y 7/25/2019 |BC21| BC21

NL M 74 NC Y 10/6/1972 |06| 06

HL M 75 OC Y 10/20/2010 |12| 12 GBO

NL F 28 NC Y 6/29/2015 |N| NEUSE

NL M 32 NC Y 11/17/2020 |DFB9| DOVER-FORT BARNWELL

NL F 30 NC Y 3/22/2016 |15| 15

NL F 37 ME N 2/28/2022 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 3 4 4 6

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

ORIENTAL 3 03B 03B 1

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

NAGS HEAD 3 1 1 1

3 03B 03B 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

NEWPORT 3 03B 03B 1

3 08B 8 4

ROSEBORO 3 4 4 9

3 03B 03B 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 1 1 3

3 4 4 6

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

WASHINGTON 3 2 2 2

3 03B 03B 1

KILL DEVIL HILLS 3 1 1 1

MOREHEAD CITY 3 03B 03B 1

3 03B 03B 2

3 1 1 1

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

BELHAVEN 3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

3 2 2 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 03B 03B 1

3 4 4 6

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

16

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

13 D5 COMMISSION #5 S5

14

79 2ND 2ND COMMISSION 2ND

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

12 D3 D3 S3

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

79 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

13 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 NH NEW HOPE 3

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

1

16

15

79 SD1

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

1 D2 COMMISSION #2 S2

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 3 COMMISSION #3 2

1 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

3 7 COMMISSION #7 4

12 D2 D2 S2

79 SD3

79 SD9

79 SD8

79 SD5

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

13 D3 COMMISSION #3 S3

15

4 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

12 D1 D1 S1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

14

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

12 D1 D1 S1

3 2 COMMISSION #2 2

4 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002114



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

SCH DIST #6

S3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #2

SCH DIST #3

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

S2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #9

SCHOOL #8

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #5

SCH DIST #6

S1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

S1 CLWA

SCHOOL #2

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

TB12 NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

2OT ORIENTAL 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NGHD NAGS HEAD 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

NWPT NEWPORT 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 ROSEBORO 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WASHINGTON 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KDH KILL DEVIL HILLS 1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

MRHD MOREHEAD CITY 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BE BELHAVEN 2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1988 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1959 |BFT2| |BFT2|

N 1977 |SW19| |SW19|

N 1954 |2OT| |2OT|

N 1973 |22| |22|

N 1957 |V| |V|

N 1955 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1956 |NGHD| |NGHD|

N 1990 |16| |16|

N 1968 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1990 |NPT2| |NPT2|

N 1989 |13| |13|

N 1989 |ROSE| |ROSE|

N 1987 |19| |19|

N 1982 |20| |20|

N 1991 |IR| |IR|

N 1977 |FS16| |FS16|

N 1981 |WN04| |WN04|

N 1991 |PSJW3| |PSJW3|

N 1952 |CCCP| |CCCP|

N 1991 |KDH| |KDH|

N 1992 |MHD4| |MHD4|

N 1994 |06| |06|

N 1993 |SOSH| |SOSH|

N 1951 |N1| |N1|

N 1943 |FC| |FC|

N 1963 |BELHV| |BELHV|

N 1974 |PINET| |PINET|

N 1993 |HB| |HB|

N 1959 |TCRK| |TCRK|

N 1983 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1984 |MHD3| |MHD3|

N 1991 |CR07| |CR07|

N 1991 |15| |15|

N 1991 |23| |23|

N 1991 |07| |07|

N 1989 |WARS| |WARS|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1952 |PH1| |PH1|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1991 |06| |06|

N 1992 |BC21| |BC21|

N 1948 |06| |06|

N 1947 |12| |12|

N 1994 |N| |N|

N 1990 |09| |09|

N 1992 |15| |15|

N 1985 |WOLF| |WOLF|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8233
8234
8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8252
8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
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YTD PC MASTER

EM112062 EM000112062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 185307 A ACTIVE AV

EM112777 EM000112777 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040206 A ACTIVE AP

EM112876 EM000112876 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457631 A ACTIVE AV

EM113509 EM000113509 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30062114 A ACTIVE AV

EM114562 EM000114562 REP UNA REP to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040233 A ACTIVE AP

EM116091 EM000116091 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30065476 A ACTIVE AV

EM116361 EM000116361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30101300 A ACTIVE AP

EM116548 EM000116548 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107286 A ACTIVE AV

EM116623 EM000116623 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30066324 A ACTIVE AV

EM116861 EM000116861 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116078 A ACTIVE AP

EM117384 EM000117384 REP LIB REP to LIB 96 WAYNE 30067267 A ACTIVE AV

EM117849 EM000117849 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30067946 A ACTIVE AV

EM118476 EM000118476 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30068851 A ACTIVE AP

EM118924 EM000118924 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30069438 A ACTIVE AP

EM119292 EM000119292 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 479020 A ACTIVE AV

EM119779 EM000119779 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30070751 A ACTIVE AV

EM120215 EM000120215 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30037949 A ACTIVE AP

EM120243 EM000120243 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30071402 A ACTIVE AV

EM122274 EM000122274 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30106413 A ACTIVE AV

EM123178 EM000123178 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30075611 A ACTIVE AV

EM124256 EM000124256 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457884 A ACTIVE AV

EM124897 EM000124897 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107383 A ACTIVE AP

EM127831 EM000127831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30082280 A ACTIVE AV

EM128216 EM000128216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30082804 A ACTIVE AP

EM128906 EM000128906 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30083770 A ACTIVE AP

EM129395 EM000129395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30084308 A ACTIVE AV

EM129468 EM000129468 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 30084388 A ACTIVE AV

EM129589 EM000129589 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30084549 A ACTIVE AV

EM129849 EM000129849 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30084914 A ACTIVE AV

EM130641 EM000130641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30086034 A ACTIVE AV

EM130785 EM000130785 UNA REP UNA to REP 67 ONSLOW 515346 A ACTIVE AV

EM131582 EM000131582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30087459 A ACTIVE AV

EM131597 EM000131597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30087487 A ACTIVE AP

EM132276 EM000132276 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 30088489 A ACTIVE AV

EM132530 EM000132530 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30088863 A ACTIVE AV

EM132875 EM000132875 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30089368 A ACTIVE AV

EM132974 EM000132974 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 30089512 A ACTIVE AV

EM133488 EM000133488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040871 A ACTIVE AN

EM136001 EM000136001 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30093770 A ACTIVE AP

EM136133 EM000136133 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30093902 A ACTIVE AV

EM136684 EM000136684 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30094649 A ACTIVE AV

EM137101 EM000137101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30095315 A ACTIVE AV

EM137766 EM000137766 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 515618 A ACTIVE AV

EM138811 EM000138811 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 516769 A ACTIVE AP

EM140818 EM000140818 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30101630 A ACTIVE AV

EM140907 EM000140907 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30101745 A ACTIVE AV

EM141544 EM000141544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30102714 A ACTIVE AV

EM143049 EM000143049 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30104910 A ACTIVE AV

EM143467 EM000143467 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30105548 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002119



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOLMES GREGORY LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING MOZINGO SAVANNAH BLACKMAN

VERIFIED DARDEN TIFFANY DANIELLE

VERIFIED WISE KAYLA BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING TYNER ASHLEY DIANE

VERIFIED HAND AMANDA JOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ CRYSTAL MILAGROS

VERIFIED FOY MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED WEEKS DAVID SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINNEY LORI LYNN

VERIFIED HERRON SHANNON LEE

VERIFIED LAMPHEAR RUSTY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK DESTINY SASHA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS MICHAEL SHANNON

VERIFIED LUDLUM STORMY WESTBROOK

VERIFIED CHERRY STACY TIRRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSETTER RENEE MICHELLE

VERIFIED TAYLOR KELSEY KAY

VERIFIED ALEXANDRE MARLENE LUNDY

VERIFIED WATERS ANN NEALEY

VERIFIED STROUD KATLYN GARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPE JORDAN EDWARDS

VERIFIED SWEAT DARYL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDLERY VEERESH ANAND

VERIFICATION PENDING REPOMPO BRYANT TAKIRA EDWINAMARIE

VERIFIED CROSSLAND ISAAC JASHON

VERIFIED SIMMS JANET MARIE

VERIFIED ESPADA BARBARA DENISE

VERIFIED ESTOK DEANNA JILL

VERIFIED MCCULLEN RICKEAL MONAE'

VERIFIED KITTS JULIANA ROSALINA

VERIFIED REID CHAIVEY PIERRE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCANTS LAKISHA RONTA

VERIFIED MORRISSETTE ROBERT DONALD

VERIFIED SULLIVAN MADISON AVERY

VERIFIED HOSHAW RIANNA ELISE

VERIFIED ELTZ KATHERINE MARY

UNVERIFIED NEW PATTON ALLISON JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEINER LANCE MITCHELL

VERIFIED HARVEY TIQUAN JERMAINE

VERIFIED COOPER-BOWERS MAKENNA BROOKE

VERIFIED STOVER SONYA JEAN

VERIFIED WASHINGTON LEAH DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAHL AUMONY SUNSHINE

VERIFIED NGUYEN LINH THI THUY

VERIFIED ARAGON GUILLERMO ENRIQUE

VERIFIED MILLER TA'NIJA YVETTE

VERIFIED YOUNG MAXWELL LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLARIN DIAMOND ALEXIS

L M N O P Q
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

413  BERN ST NEW BERN NC 28560 413 BERN ST

1839  LIDDELL RD SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 1839 LIDDELL RD

504 W JAMES ST   #A LA GRANGE NC 28551 504 W JAMES ST # A

600  GRACES FARM RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 600 GRACES FARM RD

420  BOWDENS RD KENANSVILLE NC 28349 420 BOWDENS RD

100  W P BROGDEN CT DUDLEY NC 28333 503 LUCKY OAK RD

145  COUNTRY VIEW DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 145 COUNTRY VIEW DR

2607  BURTUS DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2607 BURTUS DR

JR 102  ABBINGTON PL PIKEVILLE NC 27863 102 ABBINGTON PL

653  SHIPP RD CLINTON NC 28328 653 SHIPP RD

104  CELESTIAL PL PIKEVILLE NC 27863 104 CELESTIAL PL

512  GREENFIELD CEMETERY RD SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 512 GREENFIELD CEMETERY RD

202  HIDE AWAY CIR DUDLEY NC 28333 202 HIDE AWAY CIR

257  BESTON DR LAGRANGE NC 28551 257 BESTON DR

199  HILL LN SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 199 HILL LN

648  SPRING BANK RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 648 SPRING BANK RD

126  BROCK LN WARSAW NC 28398 126 BROCK LN

134  MILLER ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 134 MILLER ST

105  RUBY RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 105 RUBY RD

377  CONOVER RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 377 CONOVER RD

878  NC HWY 903  S SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 878 NC HWY 903 S

100  MYRNA DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 804 FOX CHASE LN

329  DITCHBANK RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 329 DITCHBANK RD

520  WALNUT CREEK DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 520 WALNUT CREEK DR

108  SUNRISE DR DUDLEY NC 28333 108 SUNRISE DR

107  FALLIN BLVD   #B7 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 107 FALLIN BLVD # B7

207  BROOKSHIRE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 207 BROOKSHIRE DR

782  ANTIOCH RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 782 ANTIOCH RD

322  SETTLERS POINTE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 322 SETTLERS POINTE DR

410 N HILLCREST DR   #E GOLDSBORO NC 27534 410 N HILLCREST DR # E

4188  THAXTON CT TARAWA TERRACE NC 28543 4188 THAXTON CT

1300 S HARDING DR   #RB-1501 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1300 S HARDING DR # RB-1501

103  BARBARA DR LAGRANGE NC 28551 103 BARBARA DR

212  DOGWOOD ESTATES LN GOLDSBORO NC 27534 212 DOGWOOD ESTATES LN

315  DOBBS DR LAGRANGE NC 28551 315 DOBBS DR

1573  HOOD SWAMP RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 1573 HOOD SWAMP RD

312  PICKENS DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 105 NORTH ST

397  JOHN LEWIS GRADY RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 397 JOHN LEWIS GRADY RD

505  GREENBRIAR DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 505 GREENBRIAR DR

105 S AMAZIAH PL GOLDSBORO NC 27534 105 S AMAZIAH PL

103  MARTHA JEANS PL LAGRANGE NC 28551 103 MARTHA JEANS PL

236  MILLER ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 236 MILLER ST

104  AMBER STONE CT JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 104 AMBER STONE CT

146  SPICER LAKE DR HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 146 SPICER LAKE DR

605  PINE CREST DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 605 PINE CREST DR

JR 403  SHERWOOD AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 403 SHERWOOD AVE

191  PIEDMONT AIRLINE RD   #804 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 191 PIEDMONT AIRLINE RD # 804

109  DOBBS PL GOLDSBORO NC 27534 109 DOBBS PL

126  MILL CREEK CT GOLDSBORO NC 27534 126 MILL CREEK CT

R S T U V W
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002121



YTD PC MASTER

NEW BERN NC 28560 7323105104 B

SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 9199222556 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 9842774801 B

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9195832373 W

KENANSVILLE NC 28349 9192223469 W

GOLDSBORO NC 275309267 9199203998 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192946031 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 7045129817 W

CLINTON NC 28328 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9193444879 W

SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 5183611242 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9192885785 B

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9199227796 W

SNEADS FERRY NC 28460 9192522635 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194293043 B

WARSAW NC 28398 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199222994 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192238840 O

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9193447796 W

SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 9197500486 W

WINTERVILLE NC 285909538 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 8137583407 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9892854501 A

DUDLEY NC 28333 9192522208 A

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192237292 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9195841327 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9176025590 O

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 8505856368 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 7073550516 B

TARAWA TERRACE NC 28543 9105263195 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193941280 B

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9082906151 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 6033250985 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9197096302 W

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9197095150 W

B CHAPEL HILL NC 275143544 9192215475 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2529332061 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192210226 B

LAGRANGE NC 28551 2525255055 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197382964 U

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 2526498809 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 3603939903 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 4699109879 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9709806735 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197095131 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199207059 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193947825 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 65 NJ Y 1/13/2022 |N1| GEORGE STREET NEW

NL F 28 NC Y 1/4/2022 |ALBE| ALBERTSON

NL F 30 NC Y 1/6/2022 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

NL F 28 NC Y 10/29/2012 |14| 14

UN F 36 NC Y 1/7/2022 |KENA| KENANSVILLE

NL F 27 NC Y 8/12/2013 |28| 28

HL F 27 FL Y 10/31/2020 |13| 13 GBO

UN M 27 Y 3/18/2022 |12| 12 GBO

NL M 36 SC Y 12/4/2013 |02| 02

NL U 44 Y 3/1/2022 |KEEN| KEENER

NL M 42 AR Y 3/19/2014 |07| 07

NL M 51 NY Y 7/8/2014 |28| 28

NL F 27 NJ Y 10/6/2014 |28| 28

NL M 28 NC Y 11/4/2014 |15| 15

NL F 25 NC Y 8/9/2019 |SF18| SF18

UN M 44 PA Y 5/26/2015 |28| 28

NL F 28 Y 12/27/2020 |MAGN| MAGNOLIA

NL F 25 NC Y 8/4/2015 |23| 23

NL F 63 OC Y 2/3/2022 |15| 15

NL F 73 NC Y 5/26/2016 |15| 15

NL F 26 NC Y 2/28/2022 |T2| TRENT-2

NL F 25 IL Y 3/30/2022 |14| 14

NL M 54 VA Y 8/4/2017 |14| 14

NL M 52 OC Y 10/6/2017 |14| 14 WCR

NL F 24 OC Y 2/7/2018 |28| 28

HL M 22 NC Y 10/13/2017 |12| 12 GBO

NL F 37 NC Y 3/7/2018 |23| 23 GBO

HL F 50 NY Y 3/29/2018 |07| 07

NL F 47 PA Y 5/1/2018 |02| 02

NL F 22 NC Y 8/22/2018 |22| 22 GBO

HL F 22 NC Y 2/25/2022 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL M 47 NC Y 10/30/2018 |12| 12 GBO

NL F 47 NJ Y 10/31/2018 |07| 07

NL M 50 NH Y 12/18/2018 |07| 07

UN F 21 NC Y 2/21/2018 |14| 14

NL F 21 NC Y 8/15/2017 |07| 07

NL F 21 AK Y 3/23/2017 |06| 06

NL U 21 Y 4/5/2022 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |12| 12 GBO

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |07| 07

NL F 23 OC Y 2/6/2020 |14| 14

UN U 42 Y 3/17/2020 |23| 23

UN F 21 NC Y 3/2/2022 |NE22B| NE22B

NL F 50 WA Y 3/25/2022 |HR17| HR17 HR01

NL F 43 OC Y 11/3/2020 |12| 12 GBO

NL M 30 CO Y 11/3/2020 |23| 23 GBO

NL F 19 NC Y 1/24/2021 |23| 23 GBO

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |14| 14 WCR

NL F 19 NC Y 10/14/2021 |06| 06

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
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8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF NEW BERN 1 ALDERMAN DISTRICT 01 3 03B 03B 2

3 4 4 9

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

WALNUT CREEK 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

JACKSONVILLE JW4 JW4 3 4 4 6

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

HOLLY RIDGE 3 4 4 6

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

WALNUT CREEK 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

3 3 COMMISSION #3 4

4 C2 COMMISSIONER #2 S2

12 D2 D2 S2

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 S4

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

22 CD2 COMMISSION #2 N

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

16

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 C5 COMMISSIONER #5 S5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

12 D1 D1 S1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

14

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

15

16

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

S2

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #4 KENA KENANSVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL N

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

S1

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #3

BB BC BD BE
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

E EASTERN WAYNE

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

NEW CITY OF NEW BERN 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WCR WALNUT CREEK 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

HR01 HOLLY RIDGE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WCR WALNUT CREEK 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
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8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |N1| |N1|

N 1994 |ALBE| |ALBE|

N 1992 |MH| |MH|

N 1994 |14| |14|

N 1986 |KENA| |KENA|

N 1995 |28| |28|

N 1995 |13| |13|

N 1995 |12| |12|

N 1986 |02| |02|

N 1978 |KEEN| |KEEN|

N 1980 |07| |07|

N 1971 |28| |28|

N 1995 |28| |28|

N 1994 |15| |15|

N 1997 |SF18| |SF18|

N 1978 |28| |28|

N 1994 |MAGN| |MAGN|

N 1997 |23| |23|

N 1959 |15| |15|

N 1949 |15| |15|

N 1996 |T2| |T2|

N 1997 |14| |14|

N 1968 |14| |14|

N 1970 |14| |14|

N 1998 |28| |28|

N 2000 |12| |12|

N 1985 |23| |23|

N 1972 |07| |07|

N 1975 |02| |02|

N 2000 |22| |22|

N 2000 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1975 |12| |12|

N 1975 |07| |07|

N 1972 |07| |07|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 2001 |07| |07|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 2001 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 2002 |12| |12|

N 2002 |07| |07|

N 1999 |14| |14|

N 1980 |23| |23|

N 2001 |NE22| |NE22|

N 1972 |HR17| |HR17|

N 1979 |12| |12|

N 1992 |23| |23|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 2003 |14| |14|

N 2003 |06| |06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
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YTD PC MASTER

EM143469 EM000143469 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 96 WAYNE 30105550 A ACTIVE AP

EM143768 EM000143768 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30105998 A ACTIVE AV

EM143801 EM000143801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106042 A ACTIVE AV

EM16085 EM000016085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 445773 A ACTIVE AV

EM16743 EM000016743 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 15354 A ACTIVE AV

EM20716 EM000020716 REP UNA REP to UNA 67 ONSLOW 514576 A ACTIVE AV

EM21238 EM000021238 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 20015 A ACTIVE AP

EM22634 EM000022634 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 21429 A ACTIVE AV

EM23506 EM000023506 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 22309 A ACTIVE AV

EM24314 EM000024314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 23132 A ACTIVE AV

EM25269 EM000025269 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 108113 A ACTIVE AV

EM25684 EM000025684 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 24545 A ACTIVE AV

EM27684 EM000027684 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 26602 A ACTIVE AV

EM27817 EM000027817 UNA REP UNA to REP 82 SAMPSON 1116560 A ACTIVE AP

EM2858 EM000002858 UNA REP UNA to REP 31 DUPLIN 30040441 A ACTIVE AP

EM29113 EM000029113 REP UNA REP to UNA 54 LENOIR 457976 A ACTIVE AV

EM29638 EM000029638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30023958 A ACTIVE AP

EM30019 EM000030019 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 29527 A ACTIVE AV

EM31342 EM000031342 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30868 A ACTIVE AV

EM31382 EM000031382 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30908 A ACTIVE AV

EM33117 EM000033117 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107320 A ACTIVE AP

EM37224 EM000037224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 37019 A ACTIVE AV

EM37228 EM000037228 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 37023 A ACTIVE AP

EM42877 EM000042877 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30092580 A ACTIVE AV

EM43629 EM000043629 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 43561 A ACTIVE AV

EM43740 EM000043740 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 43706 A ACTIVE AV

EM4670 EM000004670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 2660 A ACTIVE AV

EM47969 EM000047969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 48247 A ACTIVE AV

EM4833 EM000004833 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 2824 A ACTIVE AV

EM4834 EM000004834 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 2825 A ACTIVE AV

EM52053 EM000052053 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 52475 A ACTIVE AV

EM56205 EM000056205 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 56685 A ACTIVE AV

EM62556 EM000062556 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30101886 A ACTIVE A1

EM62831 EM000062831 UNA REP UNA to REP 54 LENOIR 457670 A ACTIVE AV

EM66120 EM000066120 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 185629 A ACTIVE AV

EM66891 EM000066891 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30009878 A ACTIVE AV

EM68294 EM000068294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30011281 A ACTIVE AV

EM71238 EM000071238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 67 ONSLOW 472543 A ACTIVE AP

EM74051 EM000074051 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30107321 A ACTIVE AP

EM76544 EM000076544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106782 A ACTIVE AV

EM77406 EM000077406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30020393 A ACTIVE AV

EM77571 EM000077571 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30020558 A ACTIVE AV

EM80148 EM000080148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30023135 A ACTIVE AV

EM80206 EM000080206 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30023193 A ACTIVE AV

EM80718 EM000080718 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106344 A ACTIVE AV

EM83362 EM000083362 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30026349 A ACTIVE AV

EM85144 EM000085144 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30028273 A ACTIVE AP

EM86255 EM000086255 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30029542 A ACTIVE AV

EM86372 EM000086372 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30029683 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ ALESSANDRA

VERIFIED LUETHJE MADELYN RAE

VERIFIED JACKSON JAMIE SIMONE

VERIFIED MILLER JOHNNIE WELAN

VERIFIED HOLLOWELL CATHERINE TYNDALL

VERIFIED CLARK MARIA COSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS GEORGE ALLEN

VERIFIED MILLER CASSANDRA LEA

VERIFIED MILLARD VIRGINIA GRADY

VERIFIED MOYE JUDY RAIFORD

VERIFIED OVERMAN STEVEN WAYNE

VERIFIED HORTON LEIGH ANN HOWELL

VERIFIED RAY WYCHE HILLMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GURLEY FRANCES CHESTNUTT

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNING KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED SCHAEFFER ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPLESS ALEX DARRELL

VERIFIED SMITH GARY BREEN

VERIFIED STRICKLAND EARLINE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND MELVIN ALONZA

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER MARSHA BARROW

VERIFIED ROSE KAREN WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING HINNANT DORIS COTTINGHAM

VERIFIED LEWTON-JACOME JONA RAMOS

VERIFIED SUTTON LINDA DANIELS

VERIFIED STONER DEBRA CRUSE

VERIFIED BEST BILLY CANADY

VERIFIED KIRBY LYNN PITTS

VERIFIED BEST CLEMENT MUNROE

VERIFIED BEST ELLEN DERBY

VERIFIED VINSON ERNEST LEE

VERIFIED SUTTON JUDY FAY

UNVERIFIED BARBER JENNY PONDER

VERIFIED HUDSON MELANIE PAIGE REEVES

VERIFIED KIEFER MICHELLE ANNETTE

VERIFIED COOR JENNIFER WILSON

VERIFIED SMALLWOOD JOYCE WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING DOLABANY SUZANNA ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MAYO BATTISTA

VERIFIED ANDREWS TINA DARLENE

VERIFIED WALLER JUNE ALBERTSON

VERIFIED BASDEN APRIL DENISE

VERIFIED SMITH DERALD MORGAN

VERIFIED ETHEREDGE BETTY ANN

VERIFIED STEVENSON ROBERT LOUIS

VERIFIED MAHLSTADT LAURENCE PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING TOY TIMOTHY TAYLOR

VERIFIED JONES SHAKYARRA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEARD LEE MARK

L M N O P Q
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

102  RAM'S PL MT OLIVE NC 28365 102 RAM'S PL

308  GRANT DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 308 GRANT DR

1074  MT CARMEL CHURCH RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1074 MT CARMEL CHURCH RD

617  LARKSPUR RD KINSTON NC 28501 617 LARKSPUR RD

106  PINE RIDGE LN GOLDSBORO NC 27534 106 PINE RIDGE LN

159  LONGWOOD DR STELLA NC 28582 159 LONGWOOD DR

5742  WAYNE MEMORIAL DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 5742 WAYNE MEMORIAL DR

104  QUAIL DR DUDLEY NC 28333 104 QUAIL DR

210  WALNUT CREEK DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 210 WALNUT CREEK DR

238  SPRING BANK RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 238 SPRING BANK RD

1040  PARADISE DR HAVELOCK NC 28532 1040 PARADISE DR

1017  FOREHAND RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 PO BOX 746

JR 301  COFFMAN DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 301 COFFMAN DR

7712  WILDCAT RD HARRELLS NC 28444 7712 WILDCAT RD

146  NICODEMUS KORNEGAY LN ALBERTSON NC 28508 146 NICODEMUS KORNEGAY LN

107  ROSEDALE AVE LA GRANGE NC 28551 107 ROSEDALE AVE

4145 S NC 50 HWY CHINQUAPIN NC 28521 PO BOX 72

2369 N BESTON RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 2369 N BESTON RD

635  SAULSTON RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 635 SAULSTON RD

JR 580  SAULSTON RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 580 SAULSTON RD

801 N SPENCE AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 801 N SPENCE AVE

201  VINWOOD AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 201 VINWOOD AVE

1913  PINEMONT CIR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1913 PINEMONT CIR

203  HARDINGWOOD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 203 HARDINGWOOD DR

106  NEW HOPE VILLAGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 106 NEW HOPE VILLAGE DR

101  GREG DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 101 GREG DR

106  HILLDALE LN GOLDSBORO NC 27534 106 HILLDALE LN

303  OLD BLACK CREEK RD FREMONT NC 27830 303 OLD BLACK CREEK RD

JR 809  MILL RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 809 MILL RD

809  MILL RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 809 MILL RD

101  POPLAR RIDGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 101 POPLAR RIDGE DR

223  BEAVER DR DUDLEY NC 28333 223 BEAVER DR

1300 S HARDING DR   #202 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1300 S HARDING DR # 202

903  MADISON ANN DR LA GRANGE NC 28551 903 MADISON ANN DR

4424  RIVERSHORE DR NEW BERN NC 28560 4424 RIVERSHORE DR

102  SANDERS PL GOLDSBORO NC 27534 102 SANDERS PL

1605  BOYETTE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1605 BOYETTE DR

311  WARN ST JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 311 WARN ST

702 N SPENCE AVE   #1108 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 702 N SPENCE AVE # 1108

201  MUTTON DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 201 MUTTON DR

4372 N US 13 HWY GOLDSBORO NC 27534 4372 N US 13 HWY

1806  MARK EDWARDS RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1806 MARK EDWARDS RD

4372 N US 13 HWY GOLDSBORO NC 27534 4372 N US 13 HWY

113  BILTMORE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 113 BILTMORE DR

III 513  TODD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 513 TODD DR

173  DAW PATE RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 173 DAW PATE RD

1849  PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD LAGRANGE NC 28551 PO BOX 333

113  LEAVIE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 113 LEAVIE DR

303  JACOB'S RIDGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 303 JACOB'S RIDGE DR

R S T U V W
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9195808781 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197381238 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9199882314 W

KINSTON NC 28501 9106045208 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9195804670 W

STELLA NC 28582 9192233040 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192224194 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9193947959 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197510040 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197784898 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 2524471495 W

PIKEVILLE NC 278630746 9195839946 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197358881 W

HARRELLS NC 28444 W

ALBERTSON NC 28508 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 9199226877 W

CHINQUAPIN NC 285210072 9192213872 B

LAGRANGE NC 28551 9199211745 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197783984 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192520649 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192223070 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197785673 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199880981 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197780583 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192730793 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

FREMONT NC 27830 9197382032 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197782135 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197782135 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197783145 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9197354291 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

LA GRANGE NC 28551 W

NEW BERN NC 28560 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199210422 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193941106 B

JACKSONVILLE NC 28540 9103898032 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193095191 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197592021 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192527823 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197592021 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192886108 W

LA GRANGE NC 285510333 2527145414 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9194400983 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197369865 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

HL F 19 NC Y 10/14/2021 |28| 28

NL F 19 IA Y 12/16/2021 |23| 23

NL F 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |02| 02

NL M 63 NC Y 3/3/2017 |K6| KINSTON-6 KI

NL F 64 NC Y 8/24/1979 |22| 22 GBO

NL F 49 NC Y 2/1/2022 |MT24| MT24

NL M 73 NC Y 4/7/1972 |07| 07

NL F 52 NY Y 2/26/1998 |28| 28

NL F 80 NC Y 9/11/1964 |14| 14 WCR

NL F 80 Y 10/5/1970 |23| 23

NL M 68 NC Y 4/3/2008 |19| HARLOWE

NL F 43 NC Y 9/2/1998 |02| 02

NL M 67 NC N 2/20/1974 |02| 02

UN F 79 NC Y 3/15/2022 |HARR| HARRELLS

NL F 48 NC Y 2/11/2022 |GLIS| GLISSON

NL F 58 CA Y 3/16/2022 |MH| MOSELEY HALL

UN M 66 NC Y 9/22/2014 |CHIN| CHINQUAPIN

NL M 63 NC Y 4/9/1984 |07| 07

NL F 87 NC Y 5/17/1958 |06| 06

NL M 65 NC Y 6/2/1975 |02| 02

UN U 79 Y 3/23/2022 |22| 22 GBO

NL F 65 NC Y 10/17/1985 |13| 13

NL F 85 Y 9/16/1964 |06| 06 GBO

NL F 67 OC Y 10/14/2019 |12| 12 GBO

NL F 76 Y 10/6/1988 |12| 12 GBO

NL F 60 NC Y 10/5/1988 |23| 23

NL F 89 Y 5/23/1959 |22| 22 GBO

NL F 63 NC Y 3/6/1991 |02| 02

NL M 78 NC Y 5/10/1966 |14| 14 WCR

NL F 75 NC Y 8/2/1968 |14| 14 WCR

NL M 68 Y 10/2/1992 |14| 14

NL F 57 DC Y 3/11/1994 |28| 28

NL F 51 Y 11/4/2020 |12| 12 GBO

NL U 40 Y 1/18/2022 |MH| MOSELEY HALL LG

UN F 58 KY Y 1/26/2022 |16| GRANTHAM 1A

NL F 40 NC Y 2/25/2002 |14| 14

NL F 64 PA Y 9/5/2002 |12| 12 GBO

UN F 37 SC Y 1/9/2019 |JA01| JA01 JAX

NL F 42 NC Y 3/23/2022 |22| 22 GBO

UN F 58 Y 3/10/2022 |02| 02

NL F 65 NC Y 9/13/2004 |07| 07

NL F 41 NC Y 8/5/2004 |07| 07

NL M 78 NC Y 9/13/2004 |07| 07

NL F 73 SC Y 10/7/2004 |15| 15

UN M 42 Y 1/29/2022 |06| 06 GBO

NL M 57 NY Y 11/10/2005 |06| 06

NL M 54 NY Y 9/27/2006 |15| 15

NL F 33 CT Y 2/27/2007 |02| 02

NL M 46 GA Y 3/19/2007 |02| 02

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
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8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
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8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

KINSTON 3 08A 8 2

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 6

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

WALNUT CREEK 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 4 4 9

3 4 4 9

3 08A 8 2

3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

WALNUT CREEK 3 08B 8 4

WALNUT CREEK 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

LAGRANGE 3 08A 8 2

3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

JACKSONVILLE JW3 JW3 3 4 4 6

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

4 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

12 D5 D5 S5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

14

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

22 CD4 COMMISSION #4 N

4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

12 D2 D2 S2

4 C4 COMMISSIONER #4 CCRK CYPRESS CREEK S4

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 3 COMM DIST #3 NH NEW HOPE 3

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 2 COMM DIST #2 NH NEW HOPE 2

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

12 D2 D2 S2

3 6 COMMISSION #6 6

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

14

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 5 COMM DIST #5 NH NEW HOPE 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #1

S5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCHOOL #7

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL N

SCHOOL #1

S2

SCHOOL #4 CHIN CHINQUAPIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #6

S2

SCHOOL #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

BB BC BD BE
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINSTON 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WCR WALNUT CREEK 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WCR WALNUT CREEK 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

WCR WALNUT CREEK 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

LG LAGRANGE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAX JACKSONVILLE 5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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N 2003 |28| |28|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 1959 |K6| |K6|

N 1958 |22| |22|

N 1973 |MT24| |MT24|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1970 |28| |28|

N 1942 |14| |14|

N 1942 |23| |23|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1979 |02| |02|

N 1955 |02| |02|

N 1943 |HARR| |HARR|

N 1974 |GLIS| |GLIS|

N 1964 |MH| |MH|

N 1956 |CHIN| |CHIN|

N 1959 |07| |07|

N 1935 |06| |06|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 1943 |22| |22|

N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1937 |06| |06|

N 1955 |12| |12|

N 1946 |12| |12|

N 1962 |23| |23|

N 1933 |22| |22|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1944 |14| |14|

N 1947 |14| |14|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1965 |28| |28|

N 1971 |12| |12|

N 1982 |MH| |MH|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1982 |14| |14|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1985 |JA01| |JA01|

N 1980 |22| |22|

N 1964 |02| |02|

N 1957 |07| |07|

N 1981 |07| |07|

N 1944 |07| |07|

N 1949 |15| |15|

N 1980 |06| |06|

N 1965 |06| |06|

N 1968 |15| |15|

N 1989 |02| |02|

N 1976 |02| |02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8331
8332
8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
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YTD PC MASTER

EM88976 EM000088976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 31 DUPLIN 30040194 A ACTIVE AP

EM90104 EM000090104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30074454 A ACTIVE AV

EM92931 EM000092931 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30089617 A ACTIVE AP

EM93973 EM000093973 UNA REP UNA to REP 25 CRAVEN 185929 A ACTIVE AV

EM94054 EM000094054 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30038654 A ACTIVE AV

EM94623 EM000094623 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30039323 A ACTIVE AV

EM95761 EM000095761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30040592 A ACTIVE AV

EM96993 EM000096993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 54 LENOIR 458233 A ACTIVE AP

EM99041 EM000099041 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30044267 A ACTIVE AP

EM99059 EM000099059 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30044287 A ACTIVE AP

EM99546 EM000099546 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30099460 A ACTIVE AV

EN38293 EN000038293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 25 CRAVEN 186142 A ACTIVE AV

EN47621 EN000047621 UNA REP UNA to REP 15 CAMDEN 18440 A ACTIVE AV

EN67705 EN000067705 DEM REP DEM to REP 25 CRAVEN 185758 A ACTIVE AV

EP102826 EP000102826 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 54 LENOIR 457704 A ACTIVE AV

EP105298 EP000105298 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30212157 A ACTIVE AP

EP26518 EP000026518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 7 BEAUFORT 79931 A ACTIVE AV

EP72339 EP000072339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 16 CARTERET 127400 A ACTIVE AV

EP76292 EP000076292 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 25 CRAVEN 165045 A ACTIVE AV

EP77183 EP000077183 DEM REP DEM to REP 74 PITT 30210415 A ACTIVE AV

EP98900 EP000098900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30103724 A ACTIVE AP

AA100632 AA000100632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9051040 A ACTIVE AV

AA101595 AA000101595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9052025 A ACTIVE AP

AA102478 AA000102478 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9181740 A ACTIVE AV

AA103299 AA000103299 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9053757 A ACTIVE AV

AA103739 AA000103739 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9054201 A ACTIVE AP

AA103827 AA000103827 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9054289 A ACTIVE AP

AA104671 AA000104671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9055150 A ACTIVE AV

AA106086 AA000106086 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9056585 A ACTIVE AV

AA106659 AA000106659 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9193537 A ACTIVE AV

AA106728 AA000106728 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9057231 A ACTIVE AV

AA106769 AA000106769 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9057272 A ACTIVE AP

AA109295 AA000109295 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9059837 A ACTIVE AV

AA109713 AA000109713 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9060261 A ACTIVE AV

AA10973 AA000010973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215095 A ACTIVE AV

AA109730 AA000109730 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9060279 A ACTIVE AP

AA111136 AA000111136 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9061753 A ACTIVE AP

AA111805 AA000111805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420673 A ACTIVE AV

AA111890 AA000111890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9062520 A ACTIVE AV

AA113709 AA000113709 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9064360 A ACTIVE AV

AA114283 AA000114283 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9064940 A ACTIVE AV

AA114287 AA000114287 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9064944 A ACTIVE AV

AA115020 AA000115020 REP LIB REP to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9065686 A ACTIVE AP

AA116956 AA000116956 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9067632 A ACTIVE AV

AA117215 AA000117215 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 60961 A ACTIVE AV

AA118031 AA000118031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 348738 A ACTIVE AV

AA118206 AA000118206 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9068946 A ACTIVE AV

AA118603 AA000118603 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9069348 A ACTIVE AV

AA119013 AA000119013 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9069758 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING VINSON DAVID ADAM ALBERT

VERIFIED BUTTS BRADLEY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALPHIN ERIC MICHAEL

VERIFIED STOTT MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RIOS MARTIN JOSE

VERIFIED SUTTON DENNY GRAY

VERIFIED SMITH MICHEAL ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING LIFTON DUJUAN MARQUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE CATHY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES ASHLEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED MILLER VERONICA JEAN

VERIFIED ANDERSON PAUL STEVEN

VERIFIED THOMAS CAROLYN DALE

VERIFIED OWENS BILLY THOMAS

VERIFIED WILEY PATRICE ANTIONETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING WADDELL RAYSEAN ISAAC

VERIFIED NANNEY CAROLYN WYNNE

VERIFIED BRYANT KARI LYNN

VERIFIED MADDREY ARIANNA SERINA

VERIFIED BONDS JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON LUGIBILL ANGELA DENISE

VERIFIED TINNIN KATHY BOWES

VERIFICATION PENDING SANFORD MICHAEL EDGAR

VERIFIED LONG JAMES LEMOUNT

VERIFIED MORRIS BRENDA ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPANGLER BRIAN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WOLFE ROBERT MCCABE

VERIFIED MCPHERSON DEBBIE HALL

VERIFIED PICKENS NADIA EULISS

VERIFIED RIVERS TIMOTHY NEIL

VERIFIED TAPP HEATHER ANDREWS

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY WILLIAM TODD

VERIFIED RIVES PHILLIP WRENN

VERIFIED WOODY LYDIA SERNA

VERIFIED COOPER CAROLYN FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING BUMGARNER TINA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK DEBORAH COFFEY

VERIFIED HADLEY DEL-BARRIO CENTEL

VERIFIED THOMPSON CHARLES ODELL

VERIFIED MCNEELY MAXELL GENE

VERIFIED PRINCE DEBORAH RUTH

VERIFIED RAINEY CHERYL GRIGGS

VERIFICATION PENDING FAYNE MICHAEL LLOYD

VERIFIED SYKES DAVID EUGENE

VERIFIED OWENS RONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED FOX BRENDA FAYE

VERIFIED STOLLE CARRIE KING

VERIFIED FREDRICK PAUL JOHNATHAN

VERIFIED MCCAULEY JOSEPH MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

2762  SUMMERLINS CROSSROAD RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 2762 SUMMERLINS CROSSROAD RD

202  AUTUMN RIDGE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 202 AUTUMN RIDGE DR

2619  ZION CHURCH RD SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 2619 ZION CHURCH RD

2835  NC 118 HWY VANCEBORO NC 28586 2835 NC 118 HWY

209  SEVENDALES DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 209 SEVENDALES DR

106  NEW HOPE VILLAGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 106 NEW HOPE VILLAGE DR

JR 110  CASTAWAY CT PIKEVILLE NC 27863 110 CASTAWAY CT

2015  WOLF LN KINSTON NC 28501 2015 WOLF LN

394  PIEDMONT AIRLINE RD GOLDSBORO NC 27534 394 PIEDMONT AIRLINE RD

106  HARVEST MOON DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 106 HARVEST MOON DR

111  REAVIS DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 111 REAVIS DR

122  LAURA DR NEW BERN NC 28562 122 LAURA DR

583  OLD SWAMP RD SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 583 OLD SWAMP RD

408  CHADWICK AVE HAVELOCK NC 28532 408 CHADWICK AVE

329  WILLIAMS LOOP RD   #10 KINSTON NC 28504 1006 INDUSTRIAL RD

1807  FOX DEN WAY   #1 GREENVILLE NC 27858 1807 FOX DEN WAY # 1

261  RIDGECREST DR CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 261 RIDGECREST DR

8823  JANELL CT EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 8823 JANELL CT

602 N B ST BRIDGETON NC 28519 PO BOX 385

6347  FAIRWAY DR GRIFTON NC 28530 6347 FAIRWAY DR

110  JACOB'S RIDGE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 110 JACOB'S RIDGE DR

2023 N NC HWY 119 MEBANE NC 27302 2023 N NC HWY 119

2122  CHERRY CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 2122 CHERRY CT

1120 W WEBB AVE BURLINGTON NC 27217 1120 W WEBB AVE

210  ASHLEY TRCE ELON NC 27244 210 ASHLEY TRCE

3606  BRECKENRIDGE CT GRAHAM NC 27253 3606 BRECKENRIDGE CT

2262  CARL NOAH RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 2262 CARL NOAH RD

771 S EIGHTH ST MEBANE NC 27302 771 S EIGHTH ST

114  FLORENCE ST GRAHAM NC 27253 114 FLORENCE ST

1026  BROADROCK RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1026 BROAD ROCK RD

3179  CASCADE DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 3179 CASCADE DR

1620  BOBCAT TRL LIBERTY NC 27298 1620 BOBCAT TRL

9254M S NC HWY 87 GRAHAM NC 27253 9254M S NC HWY 87

6011  WINDSOR CIR ELON NC 27244 6011 WINDSOR CIR

507  EVERETT ST   #116-B BURLINGTON NC 27215 507 EVERETT ST # 116-B

2912  PHEASANT RUN RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 2912 PHEASANT RUN RD

4724  DICKEY MILL RD MEBANE NC 27302 PO BOX 466

1712  MAGNOLIA OAK PL DURHAM NC 27703 1712 MAGNOLIA OAK PL

JR 1325  ELDER WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 1325 ELDER WAY

II 349 W MOORE ST GRAHAM NC 27253 349 W MOORE ST

579  PARKSIDE DR   #101 BURLINGTON NC 27215 579 PARKSIDE DR # 101

2728  FAUCETTE LN BURLINGTON NC 27217 2728 FAUCETTE LN

591  PARKVIEW DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 591 PARKVIEW DR

JR 1538  ANTIOCH CHURCH RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 1538 ANTIOCH CHURCH RD

568  JONES LESTER RD ROXBORO NC 27574 568 JONES LESTER RD

3816  TOMS CREEK CT MEBANE NC 27302 3816 TOMS CREEK CT

6624  TREE LINED CT SNOW CAMP NC 27349 6624 TREE LINED CT

206 S SECOND ST MEBANE NC 27302 206 S SECOND ST

1005  GEORGETOWNE DR ELON NC 27244 1005 GEORGETOWNE DR

R S T U V W
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

MT OLIVE NC 28365 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192234774 W

SEVEN SPRINGS NC 28578 9193306823 B

VANCEBORO NC 28586 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193305034 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197342894 B

KINSTON NC 28501 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9195842379 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197504124 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194291271 W

NEW BERN NC 28562 3364665953 W

SOUTH MILLS NC 27976 W

HAVELOCK NC 28532 W

WILSON NC 27893 2522058022 B

GREENVILLE NC 27858 B

CHOCOWINITY NC 27817 W

EMERALD ISLE NC 28594 W

BRIDGETON NC 285190385 2523608671 W

GRIFTON NC 28530 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 2563439490 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9195635529 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363508344 B

ELON NC 27244 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362633056 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363769769 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9195630866 U

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362143617 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363148973 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362121709 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3362605047 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3363769740 W

ELON NC 27244 3362287046 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 U

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3362648562 W

MEBANE NC 273020466 3365785839 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363954631 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362120599 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365240081 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363801795 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365121414 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362123209 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 U

MEBANE NC 27302 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 9199627660 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9199423191 W

ELON NC 27244 3365848971 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 35 Y 1/2/2022 |WOLF| WOLFSCRAPE

NL M 32 NC Y 2/25/2016 |07| 07

NL M 34 NC Y 3/28/2019 |15| 15

UN F 42 Y 2/23/2022 |VE14| VAN-EP

HL M 56 IL Y 9/29/2008 |14| 14

UN M 77 NC Y 10/3/2008 |12| 12 GBO

NL M 40 NC Y 10/7/2008 |07| 07

UN M 50 NC Y 3/26/2022 |K6| KINSTON-6

NL F 63 KY Y 1/5/2009 |23| 23 GBO

NL F 31 OH Y 1/23/2009 |07| 07

NL F 69 CT Y 10/7/2020 |07| 07

NL M 57 NC Y 3/10/2022 |23| GRANTHAM 2B

UN F 69 FL N 2/8/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS

UN M 31 Y 2/12/2022 |02| HAVELOCK HAVE

NL F 36 DC Y 1/14/2022 |N| NEUSE

UN M 21 Y 4/4/2022 |1513B| GREENVILLE #13B C

UN F 67 Y 1/13/2022 |GILEA| GILEAD

NL F 52 MI Y 4/28/2020 |EMIS| EMERALD ISLE EMIS

NL F 33 CA Y 2/11/2019 |11| BRIDGETON BRID

NL M 56 NC Y 2/23/2022 |1001| GRIFTON G

NL F 53 NC Y 5/17/2021 |02| 02

NL F 58 NC Y 7/3/1996 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 68 GA Y 8/31/1996 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL M 51 NC Y 1/31/2019 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 68 NC Y 10/5/1996 |03N2| NORTH BOONE 2 ELO

NL M 49 PA Y 10/10/1996 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL M 80 NC Y 10/11/1996 |01| PATTERSON

UN U 73 NC Y 1/8/1997 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL F 43 NC Y 5/9/1997 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL M 60 NC Y 3/9/2020 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 43 NC Y 7/14/1997 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 57 DC Y 7/14/1997 |01| PATTERSON

NL M 64 NC Y 2/2/1998 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

HL F 68 OC Y 3/18/1998 |03N| NORTH BOONE ELO

UN U 85 N 3/3/2022 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL F 52 NC Y 3/25/1998 |09N| NORTH THOMPSON

NL F 68 KY Y 7/28/1998 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

UN M 42 Y 2/21/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 52 NC Y 8/28/1998 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL M 60 WV Y 3/3/1999 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

UN F 56 NC Y 5/20/1999 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 43 NC Y 5/12/1999 |05| FAUCETTE

NL M 68 NC Y 8/23/1999 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 51 NC Y 2/8/2000 |02| COBLE

UN M 70 NY Y 3/2/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN F 59 OH Y 9/19/2016 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL F 56 NC Y 5/30/2000 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL M 52 TX Y 6/9/2000 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL M 40 NC Y 8/2/2000 |03N| NORTH BOONE ELO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

3 4 4 9

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 2

3 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G6 CITY DIST #6 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08A 8 2

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 08B 8 4

3 03B 03B 2

3 1 1 3

CITY OF HAVELOCK 3 03B 03B 2

3 08A 8 2

GREENVILLE 4 GREENVILLE #4 3 03A 03A 5

3 2 2 2

EMERALD ISLE 3 03B 03B 1

TOWN OF BRIDGETON 3 03B 03B 2

GRIFTON 3 03A 03A 5

3 08B 8 4

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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4 C1 COMMISSIONER #1 S1

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

4 5 COMM DIST #5 5

3 1 COMMISSION #1 2

4 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

12 D5 D5 S5

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

3 7 COMMISSION #7 5

5 SM 1 SOUTH MILLS

13 5 COMMISSION #5 7

12 D1 D1 S1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 7

79 SD6

13 D4 COMMISSION #4 S4

3 1 COMMISSION #1 1

9 06/B COMMISSIONER #6   &   B 6

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

63

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

64

63

64

64

64

64

63

63

31 1A

64

63

64

63

64

64

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

64

63

64

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #2

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

S5

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

S1 CLWA

SCHOOL 7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 6

SCH DIST #5

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

E EASTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

CENTRAL LENOIR WATER AND SEWER

FC FIRST CRAVEN

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
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8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

5 5TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 1ST PROSECUTORIAL

HAVE CITY OF HAVELOCK 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

C GREENVILLE 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 2ND PROSECUTORIAL

EMIS EMERALD ISLE 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

BRID TOWN OF BRIDGETON 4 4TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GRIFTON 3 3RD PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |WOLF| |WOLF|

N 1990 |07| |07|

N 1988 |15| |15|

N 1980 |15| |15|

N 1966 |14| |14|

N 1945 |12| |12|

N 1982 |07| |07|

N 1972 |K6| |K6|

N 1959 |23| |23|

N 1991 |07| |07|

N 1953 |07| |07|

N 1965 |23| |23|

N 1953 |SM| |SM|

N 1991 |22| |22|

N 1986 |N| |N|

N 2001 |1402B| |1402B|

N 1955 |GILEA| |GILEA|

N 1970 |EMIS| |EMIS|

N 1989 |11| |11|

N 1966 |1001| |1001|

N 1969 |02| |02|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1954 |03C| |03C|

N 1971 |12W| |12W|

N 1954 |03N| |03N|

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1942 |01| |01|

N 1949 |10S| |10S|

N 1979 |064| |064|

N 1962 |08N| |08N|

N 1979 |11| |11|

N 1965 |01| |01|

N 1958 |08S| |08S|

N 1954 |03N| |03N|

N 1937 |128| |128|

N 1970 |09N| |09N|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1980 |31| |31|

N 1970 |128| |128|

N 1962 |064| |064|

N 1966 |03S| |03S|

N 1979 |05| |05|

N 1954 |12W| |12W|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1952 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1963 |OG| |OG|

N 1966 |08N| |08N|

N 1970 |10S| |10S|

N 1982 |03N| |03N|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
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YTD PC MASTER

AA119303 AA000119303 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9070048 A ACTIVE AP

AA119304 AA000119304 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9070049 A ACTIVE AP

AA120288 AA000120288 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9071045 A ACTIVE AV

AA120356 AA000120356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9071113 A ACTIVE AV

AA120877 AA000120877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9071637 A ACTIVE AV

AA122514 AA000122514 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9073293 A ACTIVE AV

AA124806 AA000124806 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9075588 A ACTIVE AV

AA125457 AA000125457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9076239 A ACTIVE AV

AA125630 AA000125630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9076412 A ACTIVE AP

AA126453 AA000126453 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9100736 A ACTIVE AV

AA126686 AA000126686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9077468 A ACTIVE AV

AA126788 AA000126788 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9077570 A ACTIVE AP

AA128807 AA000128807 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9079589 A ACTIVE AP

AA129185 AA000129185 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9079967 A ACTIVE AP

AA130686 AA000130686 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 60826 A ACTIVE AV

AA131763 AA000131763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214411 A ACTIVE AV

AA132018 AA000132018 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 61117 A ACTIVE AN

AA132034 AA000132034 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9082816 A ACTIVE AV

AA133428 AA000133428 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9084210 A ACTIVE AP

AA134451 AA000134451 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216219 A ACTIVE AP

AA136550 AA000136550 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9199337 A ACTIVE AV

AA137236 AA000137236 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30206295 A ACTIVE AP

AA139375 AA000139375 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9090157 A ACTIVE AP

AA139712 AA000139712 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214677 A ACTIVE AV

AA140970 AA000140970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9091752 A ACTIVE AV

AA140977 AA000140977 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9091759 A ACTIVE AP

AA141753 AA000141753 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9125992 A ACTIVE AP

AA142258 AA000142258 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92113 A ACTIVE AV

AA142265 AA000142265 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9174896 A ACTIVE AV

AA142452 AA000142452 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9093234 A ACTIVE AV

AA143903 AA000143903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9094685 A ACTIVE AV

AA144672 AA000144672 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 343250 A ACTIVE AV

AA145315 AA000145315 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214288 A ACTIVE AV

AA145571 AA000145571 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419381 A ACTIVE AV

AA145736 AA000145736 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214289 A ACTIVE AV

AA146119 AA000146119 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 365703 A ACTIVE AP

AA146171 AA000146171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30242284 A ACTIVE AP

AA146474 AA000146474 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9097329 A ACTIVE AV

AA146582 AA000146582 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9097466 A ACTIVE AV

AA146608 AA000146608 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9097496 A ACTIVE AV

AA146776 AA000146776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216153 A ACTIVE AP

AA147401 AA000147401 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9098524 A ACTIVE AV

AA147664 AA000147664 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9189197 A ACTIVE AV

AA148017 AA000148017 REP LIB REP to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9216156 A ACTIVE AP

AA148167 AA000148167 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214895 A ACTIVE AV

AA148181 AA000148181 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9189281 A ACTIVE AV

AA148518 AA000148518 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214956 A ACTIVE AV

AA148933 AA000148933 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9174609 A ACTIVE AV

AA149073 AA000149073 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214576 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8475
8476
8477
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON CHARLIE ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON VICKY PAYNE

VERIFIED SNOW JOHN HENRY

VERIFIED BRADLEY JANINE BRYANT

VERIFIED AGUIRRE LUIS EDUARDO

VERIFIED PARKER KENNETH DOUGLAS

VERIFIED LOWE BRENDA HARRISON

VERIFIED ALVIS ROGER DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS GLENDA SWARINGEN

VERIFIED PATTERSON RHONDA MICHELLE

VERIFIED LONG CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS GLENWOOD MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLIS BRENDA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS BARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED MERTSON JILL MARIE

VERIFIED KING VALERIE RENEE

UNVERIFIED NEW LEET MELODY LYNN

VERIFIED GASAWAY WHITLEY MANER

VERIFICATION PENDING BONK JEFFREY CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING LILES BEVERLEY JEANE

VERIFIED VERNIA ALEXANDRA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING EISCH ASHLEIGH THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT WILLIAM ANDREW

VERIFIED HOLLIFIELD KEVA LEIGH

VERIFIED HARRIS DEIRDRE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY BRANDON DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS BROOKE PATTON

VERIFIED JACOBS ALLAN KIRK

VERIFIED JOHNSON JONATHAN CHARLES

VERIFIED WEBSTER CATHY RENEE

VERIFIED CAMBRANI-DOVE ODDETE VITE

VERIFIED FERRARA JOYCE ANNE

VERIFIED TALBERT JEREMY WAYNE

VERIFIED SOLE CHARLES EDWIN

VERIFIED JOHNSON ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CATLETT CANDY COPELAND

VERIFICATION PENDING POTEAT CLIFFORD EDWARD

VERIFIED JONES BRUCE ALAN

VERIFIED SWIGGETT JULIA HOPE

VERIFIED TEW JANENE DORMINY

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGO STEVEN ODYSEAS

VERIFIED PATTERSON ALEXANDER JOHN

VERIFIED SIMPSON DEBORAH HAVENS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHATHAM DUSTIN LYNN

VERIFIED BROMAGHIM DIANNA JEAN

VERIFIED CARROLL WENDY CLEMMONS

VERIFIED SAMS MELISSA RENEE

VERIFIED MESSER JANICE MARIE

VERIFIED BLACKBURN ALLISON MARY

L M N O P Q
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8475
8476
8477
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308  STONE RD GRAHAM NC 27253 308 STONE RD

308  STONE RD GRAHAM NC 27253 308 STONE RD

JR 4152  BOYD WRIGHT RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 PO BOX 219

2832  TROXLER RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 2832 TROXLER RD

SR 341  FOUNTAIN PL BURLINGTON NC 27215 341 FOUNTAIN PL

JR 524  ROSS ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 524 ROSS ST

1745  POWER LINE RD ELON NC 27244 1745 POWER LINE RD

1863  TURNER RD   #33 MEBANE NC 27302 1863 TURNER RD # 33

2441  EDGEWOOD AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 2441 EDGEWOOD AVE

218  HOWARD ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 218 HOWARD ST

5930  CHRISTY'S LN MEBANE NC 27302 5930 CHRISTY'S LN

2753  LAB LN   #A BURLINGTON NC 27217 2753 LAB LN # A

1313 E WILLOWBROOK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1313 E WILLOWBROOK DR

3407  ROGERS RD GRAHAM NC 27253 3407 ROGERS RD

1224  PIXLEY PRITCHARD RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 1224 PIXLEY PRITCHARD RD

1933  MORNINGSIDE DR   #D BURLINGTON NC 27217 1933 MORNINGSIDE DR # D

87  CASEY CT TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 87 CASEY CT

108  BELL TOWER CT ELON NC 27244 108 BELL TOWER CT

1378  BEAUFORT DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1378 BEAUFORT DR

606  ROXBORO ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 606 ROXBORO ST

2207  BURCH BRIDGE RD   #117 BURLINGTON NC 27217 2207 BURCH BRIDGE RD # 117

414  BIRCHRUN DR DURHAM NC 27712 414 BIRCHRUN DR

6261  WHITNEY RD GRAHAM NC 27253 6261 WHITNEY RD

7622  LINDLEY MILL RD GRAHAM NC 27253 7622 LINDLEY MILL RD

1313  GRANVILLE ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 1313 GRANVILLE ST

287  CAVALIER WAY   #306 BURLINGTON NC 27215 287 CAVALIER WAY # 306

370  ROSEMONT ST GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 370 ROSEMONT ST

205  HIGHVIEW DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 205 HIGHVIEW DR

230  AMBERSON WAY   #301 BURLINGTON NC 27215 230 AMBERSON WAY # 301

1073  IVEY RD   #A GRAHAM NC 27253 1073 IVEY RD # A

1904  SINCLAIR TRCE BURLINGTON NC 27215 1904 SINCLAIR TRCE

116  BOBWHITE WAY MEBANE NC 27302 116 BOBWHITE WAY

2044  LACY HOLT RD GRAHAM NC 27253 2044 LACY HOLT RD

JR 115  APPLECROSS CT DURHAM NC 27713 115 APPLECROSS CT

2044  LACY HOLT RD GRAHAM NC 27253 2044 LACY HOLT RD

4315  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD MEBANE NC 27302 4315 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD

5604  OLD WELL ST DURHAM NC 27704 5604 OLD WELL ST

249  ST ELIZABETH DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 249 ST ELIZABETH DR

950  ELIZABETH HOLT LN   #1 GRAHAM NC 27253 PO BOX 1384

2511  PARRISH ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 2511 PARRISH ST

624  PIEDMONT WAY BURLINGTON NC 27217 624 PIEDMONT WAY

619 W FRONT ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 619 W FRONT ST

1213 E GILBREATH ST GRAHAM NC 27253 845 S MAIN ST

4672 W MILLSTONE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 4672 W MILLSTONE DR

946  GRAHAM ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 946 GRAHAM ST

105 E HILL ST   #D GRAHAM NC 27253 1353 GRAHAM HOPEDALE RD

231  GRAPHITE DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 231 GRAPHITE DR

5621  ROCK OAK CT SNOW CAMP NC 27349 5621 ROCK OAK CT

740  HIAWATHA CT BURLINGTON NC 27217 740 HIAWATHA CT

R S T U V W
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8475
8476
8477
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GRAHAM NC 27253 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

ALAMANCE NC 272010219 3365162074 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362267789 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363437939 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 7869100550 B

ELON NC 27244 3368525866 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3362706893 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365860592 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3367623726 B

MEBANE NC 27302 3365121092 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365840340 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366902224 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3366934100 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363501901 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3365140615 W

ELON NC 27244 3362638391 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3366757855 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 W

DURHAM NC 27712 3362630231 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362660778 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 8287074244 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363503122 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364948971 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364495167 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 7342149030 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362647451 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362546021 O

MEBANE NC 27302 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9842341332 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364474055 W

GRAHAM NC 272531384 3362665243 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364460286 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366936373 W

STE 101 GRAHAM NC 272533754 3365122299 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3364379551 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363437406 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3366750447 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8475
8476
8477
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NL M 84 Y 8/17/2000 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL F 71 Y 8/17/2000 |07| ALBRIGHT

UN M 54 NC Y 9/25/2000 |02| COBLE

NL F 57 NC Y 9/28/2000 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

HL M 60 NC Y 9/21/2000 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 40 NC Y 1/26/2001 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 69 OK Y 10/11/2001 |035| BOONE 5

NL M 70 NC Y 1/16/2002 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL F 79 NC Y 2/13/2002 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 51 NC Y 2/23/2007 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL M 39 NC Y 6/14/2002 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

UN M 75 NC Y 7/2/2002 |04| MORTON

NL F 73 LA Y 12/17/2002 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 50 NC Y 1/9/2003 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL U 59 Y 2/8/2022 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 37 NC Y 1/25/2022 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

NL F 48 NC Y 4/4/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 45 NC Y 10/29/2003 |035| BOONE 5 ELO

NL M 58 OC Y 3/16/2004 |064| GRAHAM 4 BUR

UN F 73 NC Y 3/30/2022 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL U 38 Y 9/17/2020 |127| BURLINGTON 7

NL F 39 GA Y 9/13/2012 |44| 44 DUR

NL M 37 GA Y 10/4/2004 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 65 NC Y 2/9/2022 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 36 NC Y 10/8/2004 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 61 NC Y 10/7/2004 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 41 NC Y 11/2/2004 |035| BOONE 5

NL U 48 Y 11/20/2021 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 53 NC Y 6/13/2018 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL F 47 Y 12/17/2004 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

HL F 49 TX Y 6/13/2005 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 69 NY Y 8/3/2016 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL U 41 Y 1/17/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL U 56 Y 1/19/2022 |51| 51 DUR

UN F 41 Y 1/17/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 46 NC Y 3/28/2018 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 56 NC Y 9/23/2014 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 73 CT Y 4/24/2006 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL F 46 NC Y 5/25/2006 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL F 55 PA Y 5/11/2006 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL M 34 Y 3/26/2022 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 37 CO Y 9/1/2006 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 60 NC Y 11/4/2019 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL U 35 Y 3/27/2022 |02| COBLE

NL F 74 WI Y 2/22/2022 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 66 ME Y 11/8/2019 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL U 40 Y 2/22/2022 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL F 34 NC Y 5/31/2018 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 34 FL Y 2/2/2022 |05| FAUCETTE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
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8472
8473
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8475
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4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
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8454
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8463
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8473
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64

64

64

64

64

63

64

63

64

63

63

64

64

64

2

63

2

64

63

63

63

2 4B

64

64

64

64

64

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

64

63

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

63

29 3B

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

2 1A

64

64

64

64

64

63

64

64

63

64

64

63

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
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8473
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SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #6

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

BB BC BD BE
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
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8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8475
8476
8477

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002159



YTD PC MASTER

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
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8467
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N 1938 |07| |07|

N 1951 |07| |07|

N 1968 |02| |02|

N 1965 |03S| |03S|

N 1962 |12W| |12W|

N 1982 |12N| |12N|

N 1953 |035| |035|

N 1952 |103| |103|

N 1943 |03C| |03C|

N 1971 |127| |127|

N 1983 |11| |11|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1949 |12W| |12W|

N 1972 |07| |07|

N 1963 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1985 |063| |063|

N 1974 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1977 |035| |035|

N 1964 |064| |064|

N 1949 |13| |13|

N 1984 |127| |127|

N 1983 |44| |44|

N 1985 |08N| |08N|

N 1957 |08N| |08N|

N 1986 |12W| |12W|

N 1961 |03S| |03S|

N 1981 |035| |035|

N 1974 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1969 |1210| |1210|

N 1975 |06S| |06S|

N 1973 |03S| |03S|

N 1953 |CX| |CX|

N 1981 |064| |064|

N 1966 |51| |51|

N 1981 |064| |064|

N 1976 |OG| |OG|

N 1966 |23| |23|

N 1949 |03W| |03W|

N 1976 |07| |07|

N 1967 |03C| |03C|

N 1988 |12E| |12E|

N 1985 |12W| |12W|

N 1962 |06S| |06S|

N 1987 |02| |02|

N 1948 |12E| |12E|

N 1956 |06N| |06N|

N 1982 |03W| |03W|

N 1988 |08N| |08N|

N 1988 |05| |05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
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8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
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AA15035 AA000015035 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 2049600 A ACTIVE AP

AA150780 AA000150780 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9103155 A ACTIVE AV

AA15096 AA000015096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 2060450 A ACTIVE AP

AA151585 AA000151585 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9201534 A ACTIVE AV

AA152086 AA000152086 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9176144 A ACTIVE AV

AA153831 AA000153831 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9107148 A ACTIVE AP

AA153908 AA000153908 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9107247 A ACTIVE AV

AA154234 AA000154234 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214519 A ACTIVE AV

AA156569 AA000156569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 398405 A ACTIVE AV

AA156882 AA000156882 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9111198 A ACTIVE AV

AA158033 AA000158033 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9112676 A ACTIVE AP

AA159055 AA000159055 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9113936 A ACTIVE AV

AA159196 AA000159196 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9114112 A ACTIVE AV

AA159927 AA000159927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214516 A ACTIVE AV

AA159965 AA000159965 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9115052 A ACTIVE AV

AA160536 AA000160536 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9115735 A ACTIVE AV

AA161470 AA000161470 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9116867 A ACTIVE AV

AA162764 AA000162764 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9118534 A ACTIVE AV

AA162990 AA000162990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9118822 A ACTIVE AV

AA163546 AA000163546 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411942 A ACTIVE AV

AA164061 AA000164061 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9120208 A ACTIVE AV

AA164318 AA000164318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92389 A ACTIVE AP

AA16444 AA000016444 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 2278000 A ACTIVE AV

AA16445 AA000016445 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 2278100 A ACTIVE AV

AA164508 AA000164508 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9120852 A ACTIVE AV

AA164541 AA000164541 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9120997 A ACTIVE AV

AA164616 AA000164616 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9121006 A ACTIVE AP

AA164658 AA000164658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9121060 A ACTIVE AV

AA164928 AA000164928 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9121451 A ACTIVE AV

AA165437 AA000165437 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9122242 A ACTIVE AP

AA16572 AA000016572 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 2296100 A ACTIVE AV

AA167207 AA000167207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30401749 A ACTIVE A1

AA167777 AA000167777 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9125664 A ACTIVE AV

AA168364 AA000168364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9170413 A ACTIVE A2

AA168464 AA000168464 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9126644 A ACTIVE AV

AA169702 AA000169702 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9128407 A ACTIVE AP

AA169969 AA000169969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420240 A ACTIVE AV

AA170087 AA000170087 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215230 A ACTIVE AV

AA170269 AA000170269 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411863 A ACTIVE AV

AA170440 AA000170440 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9129483 A ACTIVE AV

AA170911 AA000170911 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9130032 A ACTIVE AP

AA171788 AA000171788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9139552 A ACTIVE AV

AA172624 AA000172624 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9132435 A ACTIVE AV

AA173399 AA000173399 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215550 A ACTIVE AP

AA173559 AA000173559 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9133600 A ACTIVE AV

AA174008 AA000174008 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9134121 A ACTIVE AV

AA175086 AA000175086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9142282 A ACTIVE AP

AA175671 AA000175671 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9136452 A ACTIVE AP

AA175787 AA000175787 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60668 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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8507
8508
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VERIFICATION PENDING FAUCETTE RICHARD MELVIN

VERIFIED GILMORE KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULKNER KEITH LEMOND

VERIFIED HARRINGTON EMILY APPLE

VERIFIED BRADSHAW WHITNEY TAMARA

VERIFICATION PENDING VARNER TIMOTHY PAUL

VERIFIED BOSWELL LAURA IRENE

VERIFIED RASMUSSEN PAUL CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED CRAWFORD DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED FOX CHRISTOPHER SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES SAMANTHA LYNNE

VERIFIED TRIESKEY JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED HOWARD ANGELA DEVONNE

VERIFIED SWINSON DOMEKA DARREL

VERIFIED COLE WALTER ELLIOT

VERIFIED PREVATTE BARI LYNN

VERIFIED HARDING CHARLES EVERETT

VERIFIED KILLORIN JAMESINE MARSDEN

VERIFIED WACKERHAGEN TIFFANY DANIELLE

VERIFIED BIGGS PAMELA FAITH

VERIFIED WILLIAMSON ROBINSON ROSALYN ALTHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGLEY RICKY KALEB

VERIFIED FRICKS JOHN FRANKLIN

VERIFIED FRICKS LINDA WRIGHT

VERIFIED COLLINGTON CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED KILLORIN JAMES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CARANNANTE LISA DOWDY

VERIFIED LONG AMANDA RENEE

VERIFIED BUCHHOLZ PAMELA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING EASTER CONSTANCE MECHELLE

VERIFIED FULLER MILDRED CAMPBELL

UNVERIFIED BAILEY ANGELA MOZELL

VERIFIED MONK LARRY ANDERSON

CONFIRMATION PENDING PARRISH DERRICK MARLOWE

VERIFIED DOMINGUEZ-CASTANEDA KAREN GUADALUPE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMIGHELSCHI CRISTIAN RARES

VERIFIED HUYNH FORREST ANDREW

VERIFIED RICHMOND SMITH JORDAN LEIGH

VERIFIED CONSTANTINO BRUCE CASE

VERIFIED POTEAT CHANEL ARIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PATRICK JESSICA MAY

VERIFIED DAYE BRYANT CORNELLIOUS

VERIFIED NEWSHOLME CHELSEA AINALANI

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERMAN ABBY MOSER

VERIFIED HILL CHRISTOPHER RAY

VERIFIED SKONIECZNY ALAN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON CAROLYN SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREESON MATTHEW DOUGLAS

VERIFIED RICHMOND PAUL MARCILLIOTTE

L M N O P Q
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SR 357  DODSON RD MEBANE NC 27302 357 DODSON RD

408  ROLLING RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 408 ROLLING RD

7352  RURALVIEW RD LIBERTY NC 27298 7352 RURALVIEW RD

1310  WILLIE PACE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 1310 WILLIE PACE RD

828  KENWOOD DR   #G6 BURLINGTON NC 27215 828 KENWOOD DR # G6

2738  BARRINGTON RD ELON NC 27244 2738 BARRINGTON RD

3420  BENTRIDGE DR MEBANE NC 27302 3420 BENTRIDGE DR

2513  FERNDALE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2513 FERNDALE DR

1122 N HERITAGE CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1122 N HERITAGE CIR

5157  SWEPSONVILLE-SAXAPAHAW RD   #C GRAHAM NC 27253 5157 SWEPSONVILLE-SAXAPAHAW RD # C

2946  CLAUDE SIMPSON RD ELON NC 27244 2946 CLAUDE SIMPSON RD

630  ROXBORO ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 630 ROXBORO ST

125  ROSEWOOD LOOP   #101 BURLINGTON NC 27215 125 ROSEWOOD LOOP # 101

3228  CALLOWAY DR MEBANE NC 27302 3228 CALLOWAY DR

2013  NOTTINGHAM LN BURLINGTON NC 27215 2013 NOTTINGHAM LN

1707  GREENTREE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 1707 GREENTREE RD

104  CONE DR   #175 HAW RIVER NC 27258 104 CONE DR # 175

1004 E WILLOWBROOK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1004 E WILLOWBROOK DR

815  JENNINGS BERRY DR ELON NC 27244 815 JENNINGS BERRY DR

6915  BRADSHAW QUARRY RD MEBANE NC 27302 111 N FOURTH ST

303  FITCH ST MEBANE NC 27302 303 FITCH ST

569  TIMBERKNOLL LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 569 TIMBERKNOLL LN

JR 215  MEADOWOOD DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 215 MEADOWOOD DR

215  MEADOWOOD DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 215 MEADOWOOD DR

2426  MACLEOD ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 2426 MACLEOD ST

1004 E WILLOWBROOK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1004 E WILLOWBROOK DR

3554  LIBERTY DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 3554 LIBERTY DR

5930  CHRISTY'S LN MEBANE NC 27302 5930 CHRISTY'S LN

4104  LIMERICK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 4104 LIMERICK DR

5582  BOULDIN RD ELON NC 27244 5582 BOULDIN RD

1201  BLAIR ST GRAHAM NC 27253 1201 BLAIR ST

606  GRAY AVE   #B DURHAM NC 27701 606 GRAY AVE # B

1073  IVEY RD   #A GRAHAM NC 27253 1073 IVEY RD # A

1016  RAUHUT ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 PO BOX 1424

809 N MEBANE ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 809 N MEBANE ST

1025 N MEBANE ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1025 N MEBANE ST

713 W KNOX ST DURHAM NC 27701 713 W KNOX ST

1915  SKYLANE CT GRAHAM NC 27253 1915 SKYLANE CT

1147  BURNING TREE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1147 BURNING TREE DR

1609  DURHAM ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1609 DURHAM ST

5759  IRONWOOD DR SNOW CAMP NC 27349 5759 IRONWOOD DR

230  FOSTER ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 230 FOSTER ST

1135  CASTLE DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1135 CASTLE DR

2712  AMHERST AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 2712 AMHERST AVE

1617  WOODLAND AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 1617 WOODLAND AVE

425  BOUNDARY ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 425 BOUNDARY ST

5201  VIRGINIA PINE TRL MEBANE NC 27302 5201 VIRGINIA PINE TRL

5720  ANDOVER DR GRAHAM NC 27253 5720 ANDOVER DR

II 261  BADGER CIR ROXBORO NC 27573 261 BADGER CIR

R S T U V W
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8499
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8502
8503
8504
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8507
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MEBANE NC 27302 3366756011 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3362600363 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3365163320 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3366753800 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363432874 B

ELON NC 27244 3365125105 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3362660292 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362140512 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362271542 W

ELON NC 27244 3362135628 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9194284465 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362647377 B

MEBANE NC 27302 3366395532 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365840406 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363605023 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3365160736 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362649863 W

ELON NC 27244 U

MEBANE NC 273022427 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3363432489 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366932970 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362145104 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 8562292878 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362706068 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364072935 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3365121092 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362706521 W

ELON NC 27244 3365847357 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3363432599 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9197308125 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362144746 W

MEBANE NC 273021424 3365340811 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365677512 O

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362124426 O

DURHAM NC 27701 3362660890 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363329723 B

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3362690784 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362145450 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 9193061419 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362134074 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364374119 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3363802332 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3364479687 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362665319 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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8502
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NL M 84 NC Y 10/24/1964 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE

NL F 44 NC Y 9/21/2007 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL M 68 NC Y 10/6/1980 |01| PATTERSON

NL F 33 NC Y 10/1/2020 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 34 NC Y 8/21/2018 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL M 33 PA Y 4/8/2008 |04| MORTON

NL F 32 NC Y 4/9/2008 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL M 32 NC Y 1/31/2022 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 60 MO Y 9/29/2020 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

NL M 45 NC Y 9/10/2008 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL F 40 NC N 9/24/2008 |04| MORTON

NL F 49 NY Y 10/7/2008 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 49 NC Y 10/9/2008 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

UN M 40 NC Y 1/31/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

UN M 41 Y 10/10/2008 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

UN F 61 NC Y 10/10/2008 |035| BOONE 5

NL M 51 NC Y 10/20/2008 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 65 NY Y 11/4/2008 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

UN U 33 Y 11/4/2008 |035| BOONE 5 ELO

NL U 68 Y 3/4/2022 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL F 68 NC Y 11/4/2008 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE

NL U 32 Y 1/17/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL M 88 NC Y 3/23/1972 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 76 NC N 9/24/1982 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL M 49 NJ Y 8/7/2009 |035| BOONE 5

NL M 69 IA Y 10/28/2008 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 43 NJ Y 8/28/2009 |02| COBLE ALA

UN F 41 AL Y 9/3/2009 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 68 NC Y 10/22/2009 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 42 VA Y 2/23/2010 |04| MORTON

UN F 71 NC Y 8/28/1972 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 46 NC Y 10/27/2020 |17| 17 DUR

NL M 46 NC Y 12/1/2010 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 31 NC Y 9/18/2017 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

HL F 30 KY Y 4/21/2011 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 45 OC Y 11/3/2011 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 29 NC Y 2/9/2022 |20| 20 DUR

NL F 31 Y 3/10/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 29 FL Y 3/1/2022 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

NL F 31 NC Y 2/23/2012 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL F 29 VA Y 3/13/2012 |01| PATTERSON

NL M 56 NC Y 9/30/2008 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL F 29 NC Y 6/5/2012 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 31 NC Y 3/18/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

UN M 40 NC Y 4/24/2012 |124| BURLINGTON 4 BUR

NL M 65 CT Y 7/25/2012 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 68 NC Y 9/22/2004 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 29 NC Y 9/25/2012 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

UN U 42 Y 12/29/2021 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
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YTD PC MASTER

4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

ALAMANCE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
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YTD PC MASTER

63

63

64

63

64

64

63

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

64

63

64

64

64

64

63

64

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

63

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

64

64

64

64

64

63

64

64

63

30 2A

63

63

64

64

30 2A

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

64

63

63

64

63

63

63

64

2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

BB BC BD BE
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
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YTD PC MASTER

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALA ALAMANCE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
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N 1938 |10N| |10N|

N 1978 |13| |13|

N 1954 |01| |01|

N 1989 |11| |11|

N 1988 |128| |128|

N 1989 |04| |04|

N 1990 |103| |103|

N 1990 |03C| |03C|

N 1962 |CO| |CO|

N 1977 |09S| |09S|

N 1982 |04| |04|

N 1973 |13| |13|

N 1973 |03S| |03S|

N 1982 |09S| |09S|

N 1981 |126| |126|

N 1961 |035| |035|

N 1971 |13| |13|

N 1957 |12W| |12W|

N 1989 |035| |035|

N 1954 |OG| |OG|

N 1954 |10S| |10S|

N 1990 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1934 |03C| |03C|

N 1946 |03C| |03C|

N 1973 |035| |035|

N 1953 |12W| |12W|

N 1979 |02| |02|

N 1981 |11| |11|

N 1954 |03S| |03S|

N 1980 |04| |04|

N 1951 |064| |064|

N 1976 |17| |17|

N 1976 |06S| |06S|

N 1991 |12N| |12N|

N 1992 |12E| |12E|

N 1977 |12E| |12E|

N 1993 |20| |20|

N 1991 |09S| |09S|

N 1993 |GL| |GL|

N 1991 |127| |127|

N 1993 |01| |01|

N 1966 |127| |127|

N 1993 |06S| |06S|

N 1991 |03S| |03S|

N 1982 |124| |124|

N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1993 |09S| |09S|

N 1980 |RX1A| |RX1A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
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YTD PC MASTER

AA175788 AA000175788 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60864 A ACTIVE AV

AA176244 AA000176244 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9137172 A ACTIVE AV

AA176271 AA000176271 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9137209 A ACTIVE AP

AA176671 AA000176671 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9137749 A ACTIVE AV

AA177668 AA000177668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216364 A ACTIVE AP

AA180153 AA000180153 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9172162 A ACTIVE AV

AA180561 AA000180561 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9143138 A ACTIVE AP

AA180654 AA000180654 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9143236 A ACTIVE A2

AA181599 AA000181599 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9144756 A ACTIVE AV

AA181625 AA000181625 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9144792 A ACTIVE AP

AA181669 AA000181669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9144851 A ACTIVE AV

AA181726 AA000181726 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9144908 A ACTIVE AP

AA181929 AA000181929 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9145142 A ACTIVE AP

AA182343 AA000182343 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9145835 A ACTIVE AV

AA182483 AA000182483 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9146059 A ACTIVE AV

AA182539 AA000182539 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9146174 A ACTIVE AV

AA182656 AA000182656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9146367 A ACTIVE AV

AA182744 AA000182744 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216298 A ACTIVE AP

AA18344 AA000018344 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 2570250 A ACTIVE AP

AA183466 AA000183466 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9147680 A ACTIVE AV

AA184051 AA000184051 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9148718 A ACTIVE AV

AA184196 AA000184196 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9149002 A ACTIVE AP

AA184300 AA000184300 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9149167 A ACTIVE AP

AA184370 AA000184370 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216168 A ACTIVE AP

AA184473 AA000184473 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9149465 A ACTIVE AV

AA184828 AA000184828 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9150134 A ACTIVE AP

AA184937 AA000184937 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9150346 A ACTIVE AV

AA185697 AA000185697 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214906 A ACTIVE AV

AA185947 AA000185947 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9151916 A ACTIVE AV

AA185955 AA000185955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9151931 A ACTIVE AV

AA186552 AA000186552 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9152936 A ACTIVE AV

AA188027 AA000188027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9155452 A ACTIVE AV

AA188752 AA000188752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9156672 A ACTIVE AV

AA189056 AA000189056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9157208 A ACTIVE AV

AA19020 AA000019020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 2676950 A ACTIVE AV

AA190681 AA000190681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419812 A ACTIVE AV

AA190912 AA000190912 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9160240 A ACTIVE AV

AA19100 AA000019100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 2692300 A ACTIVE AV

AA191530 AA000191530 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9161244 A ACTIVE AP

AA191919 AA000191919 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9161852 A ACTIVE AV

AA191954 AA000191954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9161911 A ACTIVE AP

AA191974 AA000191974 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9161950 A ACTIVE AV

AA192912 AA000192912 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9163476 A ACTIVE AV

AA193518 AA000193518 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9164470 A ACTIVE AV

AA193662 AA000193662 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9164652 A ACTIVE AP

AA194275 AA000194275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215068 A ACTIVE AV

AA194286 AA000194286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9165789 A ACTIVE AV

AA194547 AA000194547 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9166238 A ACTIVE AV

AA19552 AA000019552 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 2763500 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532
8533
8534
8535
8536
8537
8538
8539
8540
8541
8542
8543
8544
8545
8546
8547
8548
8549
8550
8551
8552
8553
8554
8555
8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
8575
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RICHMOND TRACEY SLAUGHTER

VERIFIED ROBBINS DORIS WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES KENNETH PATRICK

VERIFIED RESH PHILLIP DUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVE KIARA ANGELICA

VERIFIED WALKER KYLE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MANSFIELD WILLIAM TYLER

CONFIRMATION PENDING MARTIN KAYLA JANE

VERIFIED HEROUX SUSAN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING BROCK ALLAN

VERIFIED ALLEN-INGLE GRACYN CHELSEA

VERIFICATION PENDING PENDERGRAPH JON BYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL RYKER MCCRAY

VERIFIED COSTELLO THOMAS ANTHONY

VERIFIED PAINTER JOHN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED BUNTING GENE WILLIAM

VERIFIED BRUNN STEPHANIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MINCER MARGARET POWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING GREESON RALPH BURTON

VERIFIED BROOK MARIANA PROCTOR

VERIFIED RICH JOSEPH BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOCH CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCH ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING SONGER AUSTIN TYLER

VERIFIED SMITH ZACHARY DESMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING KING MICHAEL TODD

VERIFIED BILLINGS TAYLOR STEWART

VERIFIED ROBERTS ASHLEY DAWN

VERIFIED TAYLOR DAMIAN RAY

VERIFIED DAVIS JAMAH PIERRE

VERIFIED HUMPHRIES BRITTANY SHEA

VERIFIED DIMAS CANUTO VICTOR MIGUEL

VERIFIED MATIAS DALIA

VERIFIED INGE TABIAS ALONZO

VERIFIED HALL BETTY THOMAS

VERIFIED HAFENMAIER AMANDA LYNN

VERIFIED POOLE ANDREW KEITH

VERIFIED HALL JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS CATHY COOK

VERIFIED VEGA-RIVERA XIOMARA

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHUM SIERRA ROSE

VERIFIED HARRISON JOSEPH NATHANIEL

VERIFIED HOOVER LEO GEORGE

VERIFIED DAY IDA GRAVES

VERIFICATION PENDING CORBETT VANESSA KEANDRA

VERIFIED BURGOS OCASIO JESUS JAVIER

VERIFIED MALDONADO GONZALEZ WALTER RICHARD

VERIFIED HALL CHRISTOPHER BENJAMIN

VERIFIED BENSON PATRICIA HARMAN

L M N O P Q
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532
8533
8534
8535
8536
8537
8538
8539
8540
8541
8542
8543
8544
8545
8546
8547
8548
8549
8550
8551
8552
8553
8554
8555
8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
8575
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YTD PC MASTER

261  BADGER CIR ROXBORO NC 27573 261 BADGER CIR

2973  DEEPWOOD DR   #3306 BURLINGTON NC 27215 2973 DEEPWOOD DR # 3306

3009  WINSTON DR   #93 BURLINGTON NC 27215 PO BOX 1493

1408  GARFIELD RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 1408 GARFIELD RD

419 E HILL ST   #Q GRAHAM NC 27253 PO BOX 1895

1462  DURHAM MEADOWS DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 1462 DURHAM MEADOWS DR

1018  BOONE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 1018 BOONE RD

2245  WATERSIDE CIR   #308 GRAHAM NC 27253 2245 WATERSIDE CIR # 308

1102  DEERFIELD TRCE MEBANE NC 27302 1102 DEERFIELD TRCE

4624  REID RD ELON NC 27244 4624 REID RD

1112  MONTREUX DR MEBANE NC 27302 1112 MONTREUX DR

2512  WOODS LN GRAHAM NC 27253 2512 WOODS LN

6772  OAKDALE RD   #3 LIBERTY NC 27298 6772 OAKDALE RD # 3

1766  LAURIE DR HAW RIVER NC 27258 1766 LAURIE DR

6340  UNION RIDGE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 6340 UNION RIDGE RD

383  GREENWOOD DR   #B BURLINGTON NC 27217 383 GREENWOOD DR # B

701  AVALON DR MEBANE NC 27302 701 AVALON DR

1067  KENROSS DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1067 KENROSS DR

JR 4163  TIMBER RIDGE LAKE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 4163 TIMBER RIDGE LAKE RD

2507  HUTCHINSON CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 2507 HUTCHINSON CT

1514  FLORA AVE BURLINGTON NC 27217 1514 FLORA AVE

3402  ALTAMAHAW-UNION RIDGE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 3402 ALTAMAHAW-UNION RIDGE RD

1309  COLLINS DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1309 COLLINS DR

8378  HOLMAN MILL RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 8378 HOLMAN MILL RD

1004  ROSS ST GRAHAM NC 27253 1004 ROSS ST

1140  GIBSONVILLE-OSSIPEE RD ELON NC 27244 1140 GIBSONVILLE-OSSIPEE RD

2152  HATCHERY RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 2152 HATCHERY RD

1702  QUAKER CREEK DR MEBANE NC 27302 1702 QUAKER CREEK DR

II 910  ROXBORO ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 910 ROXBORO ST

5256  BYRD RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 5256 BYRD RD

174  GRAVES RD GRAHAM NC 27253 174 GRAVES RD

1675  DARRELL DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1675 DARRELL DR

751  KERNODLE LN   #106 GRAHAM NC 27253 751 KERNODLE LN # 106

1305  RASPBERRY RUN GRAHAM NC 27253 1305 RASPBERRY RUN

1112  CASTLE DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1112 CASTLE DR

400  IVY MEADOW LN   #3H DURHAM NC 27707 400 IVY MEADOW LN # 3H

4687  MT HERMON-ROCK CREEK RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 4687 MT HERMON-ROCK CREEK RD

SR 1112  CASTLE DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1112 CASTLE DR

6907  MT HERMON-ROCK CREEK RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 6907 MT HERMON-ROCK CREEK RD

418  FAYE CT BURLINGTON NC 27217 418 FAYE CT

5126  MINERAL SPRINGS RD GRAHAM NC 27253 5126 MINERAL SPRINGS RD

414  HALE ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 414 HALE ST

JR 2902  BEDFORD ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 2902 BEDFORD ST

523  STOREY ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 523 STOREY ST

225  OBSIDIUM CT GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 225 OBSIDIUM CT

1301  KILBY ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 1301 KILBY ST

JR 132  MARKHAM ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 132 MARKHAM ST

1943  WHITEHEAD DR SNOW CAMP NC 27349 10841 HICKORY MILL XING

321  TRAIL EIGHT BURLINGTON NC 27215 321 TRAIL EIGHT

R S T U V W
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532
8533
8534
8535
8536
8537
8538
8539
8540
8541
8542
8543
8544
8545
8546
8547
8548
8549
8550
8551
8552
8553
8554
8555
8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
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ROXBORO NC 27573 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363390906 W

ELON NC 272441493 3365890721 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362280834 W

BURLINGTON NC 272161895 3365139416 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362148468 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362788087 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9194486975 W

MEBANE NC 27302 4342515337 W

ELON NC 27244 3365120362 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3362699204 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362609966 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3369070217 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 7046482700 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365124924 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362289977 W

MEBANE NC 27302 8048143373 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2819613928 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3363024239 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364474495 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363803756 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365246343 B

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3367826130 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362275354 W

ELON NC 27244 3362693798 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362642386 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 5714997591 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362903856 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3366390824 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3363802568 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 3363500233 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362604863 W

DURHAM NC 27707 U

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 9196673457 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365123283 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3365381758 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365127531 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362660133 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 2054995650 I

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9195935140 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362134091 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3365677825 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363432805 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362137159 O

RALEIGH NC 276174864 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366988813 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532
8533
8534
8535
8536
8537
8538
8539
8540
8541
8542
8543
8544
8545
8546
8547
8548
8549
8550
8551
8552
8553
8554
8555
8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
8575
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 40 Y 2/19/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 78 NC Y 10/5/2012 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 54 NY Y 10/2/2012 |129| BURLINGTON 9 BUR

NL M 29 NC Y 10/9/2012 |124| BURLINGTON 4 BUR

NL F 31 NC Y 4/7/2022 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 27 NC Y 1/30/2018 |035| BOONE 5

NL M 27 NC Y 7/12/2013 |04| MORTON

NL F 27 NC Y 7/16/2013 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 51 MA Y 1/27/2014 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 26 NC Y 2/3/2014 |04| MORTON

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 27 ID Y 2/18/2014 |01| PATTERSON

NL M 26 NC Y 4/24/2014 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL M 58 NC Y 6/4/2014 |05| FAUCETTE

NL M 69 NC Y 5/23/2014 |05| FAUCETTE

NL F 49 IA Y 5/19/2014 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL F 27 TX Y 4/4/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 68 NC Y 6/18/1980 |01| PATTERSON

NL F 83 NC Y 10/2/2014 |03N2| NORTH BOONE 2 ELO

NL M 45 NC Y 11/14/2014 |127| BURLINGTON 7

NL M 26 NC Y 11/17/2014 |04| MORTON

NL M 76 NJ Y 12/11/2014 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL M 36 NC Y 3/28/2022 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL M 26 NY Y 1/23/2015 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 55 NC Y 4/13/2015 |03W| WEST BOONE

NL F 27 NC N 5/8/2015 |129| BURLINGTON 9 BUR

UN F 25 NC Y 2/22/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 25 VA Y 9/2/2015 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL M 34 VA Y 9/3/2015 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 28 NC Y 10/20/2015 |07| ALBRIGHT

HL M 33 OC Y 2/18/2016 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

HL F 40 OC Y 3/23/2016 |064| GRAHAM 4

NL M 24 NC Y 4/15/2016 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 67 NC Y 5/25/1982 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

UN U 29 Y 1/29/2022 |43| 43 DUR

NL M 31 NC Y 8/24/2016 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL M 76 NC Y 8/8/1973 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 67 NC Y 9/19/2016 |01| PATTERSON

UN F 39 PR Y 9/26/2016 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

NL F 24 SC Y 9/28/2016 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 40 AL Y 9/28/2016 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

NL M 52 Y 10/13/2016 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 68 NC Y 10/14/2016 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 30 OC Y 10/14/2016 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

HL M 35 PR Y 3/2/2022 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

HL M 26 MA Y 11/3/2016 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 46 NC Y 11/5/2016 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

UN F 67 TN Y 11/2/1973 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR
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4 9 9 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25
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2

64

64

63

63

64

64

63

63

64

63

64

64

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

63

64

64

64

63

64

64

63

63

63

64

63

63

63

63

30 3B

64

63

64

63

64

63

64

63

64

64

64

64

64
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SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
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11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1982 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1944 |03S| |03S|

N 1968 |129| |129|

N 1993 |124| |124|

N 1991 |06N| |06N|

N 1995 |035| |035|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 1995 |06S| |06S|

N 1971 |10S| |10S|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1996 |10S| |10S|

N 1996 |09S| |09S|

N 1995 |01| |01|

N 1996 |103| |103|

N 1964 |05| |05|

N 1953 |05| |05|

N 1973 |10S| |10S|

N 1995 |03S| |03S|

N 1954 |01| |01|

N 1939 |03N| |03N|

N 1977 |127| |127|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1946 |128| |128|

N 1986 |08S| |08S|

N 1996 |06S| |06S|

N 1967 |03W| |03W|

N 1995 |129| |129|

N 1997 |10S| |10S|

N 1997 |13| |13|

N 1988 |11| |11|

N 1994 |07| |07|

N 1989 |064| |064|

N 1982 |064| |064|

N 1998 |06S| |06S|

N 1955 |06S| |06S|

N 1993 |43| |43|

N 1991 |07| |07|

N 1946 |06S| |06S|

N 1955 |01| |01|

N 1983 |063| |063|

N 1998 |09S| |09S|

N 1982 |063| |063|

N 1970 |03C| |03C|

N 1954 |12N| |12N|

N 1992 |03W| |03W|

N 1987 |128| |128|

N 1996 |12W| |12W|

N 1976 |08S| |08S|

N 1955 |125| |125|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532
8533
8534
8535
8536
8537
8538
8539
8540
8541
8542
8543
8544
8545
8546
8547
8548
8549
8550
8551
8552
8553
8554
8555
8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
8575

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002181



YTD PC MASTER

AA195816 AA000195816 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9168412 A ACTIVE AV

AA196487 AA000196487 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9169517 A ACTIVE AV

AA196940 AA000196940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9170283 A ACTIVE AP

AA197249 AA000197249 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9170866 A ACTIVE AP

AA197366 AA000197366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9171059 A ACTIVE AV

AA197584 AA000197584 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9171454 A ACTIVE AV

AA197641 AA000197641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9171550 A ACTIVE AV

AA198196 AA000198196 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9172517 A ACTIVE AV

AA199480 AA000199480 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9174465 A ACTIVE AP

AA200128 AA000200128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9175614 A ACTIVE AV

AA200692 AA000200692 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9176736 A ACTIVE AV

AA200718 AA000200718 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9176771 A ACTIVE AP

AA201844 AA000201844 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9179043 A ACTIVE AP

AA201897 AA000201897 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9179141 A ACTIVE AP

AA202156 AA000202156 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9179724 A ACTIVE AV

AA202396 AA000202396 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9180217 A ACTIVE AV

AA202555 AA000202555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410806 A ACTIVE AV

AA202738 AA000202738 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9180814 A ACTIVE AV

AA202743 AA000202743 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9180821 A ACTIVE AP

AA202991 AA000202991 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9181255 A ACTIVE AV

AA203538 AA000203538 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9182270 A ACTIVE AV

AA204196 AA000204196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9183440 A ACTIVE AV

AA204886 AA000204886 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 73 PERSON 60702 A ACTIVE AV

AA205192 AA000205192 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9185254 A ACTIVE AP

AA205395 AA000205395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411432 A ACTIVE AV

AA205425 AA000205425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9185710 A ACTIVE AV

AA205756 AA000205756 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9186274 A ACTIVE AV

AA205882 AA000205882 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9186429 A ACTIVE A2

AA206120 AA000206120 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9186746 A ACTIVE AV

AA206456 AA000206456 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9187157 A ACTIVE A2

AA206764 AA000206764 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9187580 A ACTIVE AV

AA207206 AA000207206 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9188406 A ACTIVE AV

AA207493 AA000207493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9188911 A ACTIVE AV

AA207590 AA000207590 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9189082 A ACTIVE AV

AA207678 AA000207678 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9189254 A ACTIVE AV

AA208345 AA000208345 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9190212 A ACTIVE AV

AA208481 AA000208481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9190359 A ACTIVE AP

AA208515 AA000208515 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9190394 A ACTIVE AV

AA208676 AA000208676 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9190569 A ACTIVE AV

AA209522 AA000209522 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9191696 A ACTIVE AV

AA209527 AA000209527 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418840 A ACTIVE AV

AA209831 AA000209831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 394046 A ACTIVE AV

AA209965 AA000209965 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9192467 A ACTIVE AP

AA210230 AA000210230 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9193007 A ACTIVE AP

AA210632 AA000210632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9193780 A ACTIVE AP

AA211525 AA000211525 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9195581 A ACTIVE AP

AA212000 AA000212000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9196568 A ACTIVE AV

AA212401 AA000212401 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9197404 A ACTIVE AP

AA213577 AA000213577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420487 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED ISLEY NIESHELLE ALEXUS

VERIFIED VANGEYTEN KRISTINA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JA'VAE JASMINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD JOHNNA HARRISON

VERIFIED THOMPKINS SYLVESTER VANN

VERIFIED DECKER ROYCE

VERIFIED SCHMITT DOROTHY READE

VERIFIED PATEL PRABHABEN BHANUBHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MICAH AMAAR

VERIFIED GAMEZ BIANCA ALEJANDRA

VERIFIED LAMBERT WILLIAM TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON CHRISTINA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOGGINS RONALD NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD ANTONIO LAMONT

VERIFIED HAIZLIP HANNAH VICTORIA

VERIFIED BARLEY BRENDA GAYLE

VERIFIED MALDONADO MELANIE

VERIFIED JOHNSON KYLE LANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING MOLINERO LUIS CARLOS

VERIFIED GARCIA YAMANKY ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED MANN NICOLE ALEXIS

VERIFIED HURSEY LEAH JARRETT

VERIFIED FIGUEROA DANIELLE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING EWAN JACOB ALEXANDER

VERIFIED NOVA JOANNA STELLA

VERIFIED RECARD BOBBY LEE

VERIFIED RIVAS STEPHANIE JOCELYN

CONFIRMATION PENDING DAILEY SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KEIMIG HANNAH REBECCA

CONFIRMATION PENDING CARROLL MACON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HAYES MADELYN RAINEY

VERIFIED SMITH SARAH ADELLE

VERIFIED WOOD LAUREN JEAN

VERIFIED EASH DONALD ALAN

VERIFIED CHESTER JORDYN NICOLE

VERIFIED BARNES CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUTHREN WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED TAVERAS ZALDANA ELISANNY

VERIFIED FARGIS ALEXANDRIA LYNN

VERIFIED WADE MAKAYLIE SHALICO

VERIFIED MEANS BRADLEY MICHAEL

VERIFIED HABERMAN KATHRYN DONACA

VERIFICATION PENDING BARILLAS RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO ADELSO

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNN UNIQUA SHANTA

VERIFICATION PENDING JEFFERIES RYHEAM ONEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING DANISHANKO CHRISTINE EMILY

VERIFIED BROOKS ADANIEL D'MARIEA

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON MASON NICHOLE

VERIFIED ALEMAN NAJERA SARAI
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1416  MAPLE AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 832 TILLMAN ST

1720  OLD ST MARK'S CHURCH RD   #9-2F BURLINGTON NC 27215 1720 OLD ST MARK'S CHURCH RD # 9-2F

1408  BETHEL METHODIST CHURCH RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 1408 BETHEL METHODIST CHURCH RD

1432  KERNODLE LANDING DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 1432 KERNODLE LANDING DR

2325  CHURCHILL DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2325 CHURCHILL DR

708  TARLETON AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 708 TARLETON AVE

4105  KEE-PEE TRL BURLINGTON NC 27215 PO BOX 665

1328  STONE GABLES DR ELON NC 27244 1328 STONE GABLES DR

428  JAMES ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 428 JAMES ST

3551  FORESTDALE DR   #AH BURLINGTON NC 27215 3551 FORESTDALE DR # AH

211  BRIARWOOD DR MEBANE NC 27302 211 BRIARWOOD DR

541  ISLEY PL BURLINGTON NC 27215 541 ISLEY PL

JR 5406  TOWHEE CT SNOW CAMP NC 27349 5406 TOWHEE CT

2500  ALBERT JEFFRIES RD   #7 BURLINGTON NC 27217 2500 ALBERT JEFFRIES RD # 7

103  HERITAGE DR   #B MEBANE NC 27302 103 HERITAGE DR # B

4328  BASS MOUNTAIN RD   #B SNOW CAMP NC 27349 4328 BASS MOUNTAIN RD # B

200  CARRAWAY XING   #2121 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1040 SLATER RD

541  ISLEY PL BURLINGTON NC 27215 541 ISLEY PL

1280  STONE GABLES DR ELON NC 27244 1280 STONE GABLES DR

2633  WHITEOAK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2633 WHITEOAK DR

2717  PEPPERSTONE DR GRAHAM NC 27253 2717 PEPPERSTONE DR

2019  ELON-OSSIPEE RD ELON NC 27244 2019 ELON-OSSIPEE RD

34  ALLEN CREEK RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 34 ALLEN CREEK RD

2340 W GREENSBORO-CHAPEL HILL RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 2340 W GREENSBORO-CHAPEL HILL RD

2701  HOMESTEAD RD   #704 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 PO BOX 55

701  HANNER RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 701 HANNER RD

1109  MONTREUX DR MEBANE NC 27302 1109 MONTREUX DR

215  THISTLE DOWNS DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 215 THISTLE DOWNS DR

445  FIELDSTONE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 445 FIELDSTONE DR

60  BROOKFIELD CT GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 GATEWAY EAST 156 1000 E. FIFTH ST.

742  MCCRAY RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 742 MCCRAY RD

1495  JORDAN MEADOWS DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 1495 JORDAN MEADOWS DR

904  JOHNSTON CT MEBANE NC 27302 904 JOHNSTON CT

3090  BLUEBIRD LN   #101 MEBANE NC 27302 3090 BLUEBIRD LN # 101

3030  BERMUDA BAY LN   #109 MEBANE NC 27302 3030 BERMUDA BAY LN # 109

2001  TRAIL FIVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 2001 TRAIL FIVE

2802  RUSSELL-MCPHERSON RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 10148 FOREST LANDING DR

2008 S MEBANE ST   #732C BURLINGTON NC 27215 2008 S MEBANE ST # 732C

436  JUDGE SHARPE RD GRAHAM NC 27253 436 JUDGE SHARPE RD

673  CABLE RD ELON NC 27244 673 CABLE RD

1005  SYCATEN ST DURHAM NC 27703 1005 SYCATEN ST

832  AUBURN LN CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 832 AUBURN LN

715  CENTER AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 715 CENTER AVE

1025  GRACE AVE   #A BURLINGTON NC 27217 1025 GRACE AVE # A

703  TRAIL THREE BURLINGTON NC 27215 4414 JOHN PENN CIR

4605  HOWARD CT GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 4605 HOWARD CT

111  TARPLEY ST   #E BURLINGTON NC 27215 111 TARPLEY ST # E

2305  PITT RD ELON NC 27244 2305 PITT RD

5544  SUNLIGHT DR   #206 DURHAM NC 27707 5544 SUNLIGHT DR # 206
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BURLINGTON NC 272171457 3365121382 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 4843245001 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365678249 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 2054272696 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3016426425 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 7572063810 W

ALAMANCE NC 272010665 9192102386 W

ELON NC 27244 A

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3366756222 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365340998 O

MEBANE NC 27302 3362602197 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2254055934 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 4437401071 B

MEBANE NC 27302 3362142000 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 8639372877 W

APT 105 DURHAM NC 277037018 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2257739268 W

ELON NC 27244 9545645443 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 U

GRAHAM NC 27253 8645909261 W

ELON NC 27244 3362132833 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3362701865 W

MEBANE NC 273020055 O

BURLINGTON NC 27217 U

MEBANE NC 27302 3369530528 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3367401757 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362695016 W

GREENVILLE NC 27858 3363400425 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363805549 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365247932 W

MEBANE NC 27302 5864195282 W

MEBANE NC 27302 4843662859 W

MEBANE NC 27302 8177398684 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365127041 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282134058 3362641120 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9195907313 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362608164 W

ELON NC 27244 3365340692 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 U

APT C CHARLOTTE NC 282151769 U

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362125185 B

ELON NC 27244 U

DURHAM NC 27707 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8576
8577
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8608
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8621
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 23 NC Y 4/24/2017 |12S| SOUTH BURLINGTON BUR

UN F 40 NJ Y 7/25/2017 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 24 MD N 9/11/2017 |04| MORTON

NL F 58 KS Y 9/20/2017 |04| MORTON

NL M 73 DC Y 11/16/2017 |129| BURLINGTON 9 BUR

NL M 73 KY Y 12/4/2017 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

NL F 59 NC Y 11/30/2017 |02| COBLE

NL F 64 OC Y 2/20/2018 |035| BOONE 5 ELO

NL M 22 OK Y 5/4/2018 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

HL F 23 NC N 8/1/2018 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 23 NC Y 9/10/2018 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 40 LA Y 9/11/2018 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 48 NC Y 10/29/2018 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL M 44 MD Y 10/31/2018 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 23 NC Y 11/6/2018 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL F 69 FL Y 11/30/2018 |07| ALBRIGHT

HL F 27 Y 1/3/2022 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL M 40 LA Y 11/30/2018 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

HL M 35 OC Y 12/5/2018 |035| BOONE 5 ELO

UN M 33 N 1/3/2019 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 34 FL N 2/26/2019 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 24 NC Y 4/26/2019 |035| BOONE 5

NL F 39 Y 1/8/2022 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 21 NC Y 7/22/2019 |01| PATTERSON

HL F 27 Y 2/8/2022 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

UN U 36 OC Y 8/6/2019 |063| GRAHAM 3

HL F 22 NC Y 8/10/2017 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 21 NC Y 6/18/2018 |129| BURLINGTON 9

UN F 21 NC Y 6/5/2017 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 21 NC Y 8/24/2017 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL F 21 NC N 10/18/2017 |05| FAUCETTE

NL F 21 NC Y 10/14/2019 |05| FAUCETTE

NL F 42 MI Y 10/24/2019 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 52 PA Y 11/25/2019 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 27 TX Y 10/25/2019 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

UN M 26 NC Y 1/2/2020 |01| PATTERSON

HL F 27 Y 1/2/2020 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL F 25 Y 1/27/2020 |035| BOONE 5

UN M 25 Y 1/3/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 38 CA Y 8/12/2020 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

HL M 43 OC Y 2/21/2020 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

UN U 31 Y 3/9/2020 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

UN U 30 Y 4/2/2020 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL F 55 PA Y 7/9/2020 |04| MORTON

NL M 23 NC Y 8/10/2020 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

UN U 21 Y 8/23/2020 |035| BOONE 5

HL F 21 Y 2/16/2022 |43| 43 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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8602
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YTD PC MASTER

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

64

64

63

63

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

64

64

63

64

2

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

63

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

64

64

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

64

64

64

64

64

64

30 3B
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
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8604
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YTD PC MASTER

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |12S| |12S|

N 1982 |03S| |03S|

N 1998 |04| |04|

N 1964 |04| |04|

N 1949 |129| |129|

N 1949 |126| |126|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1958 |035| |035|

N 2000 |12E| |12E|

N 1999 |03S| |03S|

N 1999 |10S| |10S|

N 1982 |12W| |12W|

N 1974 |08N| |08N|

N 1978 |11| |11|

N 1999 |10S| |10S|

N 1953 |07| |07|

N 1995 |PA| |PA|

N 1982 |12W| |12W|

N 1987 |035| |035|

N 1989 |03S| |03S|

N 1988 |064| |064|

N 1998 |035| |035|

N 1983 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 2001 |01| |01|

N 1995 |CO| |CO|

N 1986 |063| |063|

N 2000 |10S| |10S|

N 2001 |129| |129|

N 2001 |03C| |03C|

N 2001 |03W| |03W|

N 2001 |05| |05|

N 2001 |05| |05|

N 1980 |10S| |10S|

N 1970 |10S| |10S|

N 1995 |10S| |10S|

N 2002 |125| |125|

N 1996 |01| |01|

N 1995 |1210| |1210|

N 2002 |07| |07|

N 1997 |035| |035|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 1984 |CG| |CG|

N 1979 |128| |128|

N 1991 |12E| |12E|

N 1992 |1210| |1210|

N 1967 |04| |04|

N 1999 |12W| |12W|

N 2001 |035| |035|

N 2001 |43| |43|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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8600
8601
8602
8603
8604
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YTD PC MASTER

AA214095 AA000214095 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9200604 A ACTIVE AV

AA214275 AA000214275 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9200922 A ACTIVE AV

AA214590 AA000214590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9201480 A ACTIVE AP

AA21504 AA000021504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 3080100 A ACTIVE AP

AA215609 AA000215609 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9203159 A ACTIVE AV

AA215849 AA000215849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9203540 A ACTIVE AV

AA21659 AA000021659 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 3107650 A ACTIVE AV

AA217647 AA000217647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9206680 A ACTIVE AV

AA217758 AA000217758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9206886 A ACTIVE AP

AA217916 AA000217916 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9207174 A ACTIVE AV

AA217918 AA000217918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9207181 A ACTIVE AP

AA218040 AA000218040 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9207422 A ACTIVE AV

AA218243 AA000218243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9207741 A ACTIVE AP

AA218415 AA000218415 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9208038 A ACTIVE AV

AA218664 AA000218664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9208438 A ACTIVE AV

AA218729 AA000218729 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9208540 A ACTIVE AV

AA218731 AA000218731 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9208545 A ACTIVE AV

AA218876 AA000218876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9208803 A ACTIVE AV

AA219144 AA000219144 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9209297 A ACTIVE AP

AA219496 AA000219496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9209884 A ACTIVE AV

AA219642 AA000219642 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9210370 A ACTIVE AV

AA219947 AA000219947 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9210618 A ACTIVE AV

AA220138 AA000220138 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9210938 A ACTIVE AP

AA220230 AA000220230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9211112 A ACTIVE AV

AA220319 AA000220319 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9211256 A ACTIVE AV

AA220434 AA000220434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9211373 A ACTIVE AV

AA220439 AA000220439 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9211378 A ACTIVE AV

AA220442 AA000220442 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9211381 A ACTIVE AV

AA220535 AA000220535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9211474 A ACTIVE AP

AA220860 AA000220860 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9212058 A ACTIVE AP

AA221097 AA000221097 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9212506 A ACTIVE AP

AA221173 AA000221173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9212638 A ACTIVE AV

AA221509 AA000221509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9213241 A ACTIVE AP

AA221780 AA000221780 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9213700 A ACTIVE AV

AA221923 AA000221923 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9213927 A ACTIVE AV

AA221969 AA000221969 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9213999 A ACTIVE AV

AA22262 AA000022262 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 3201050 A ACTIVE AP

AA23014 AA000023014 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 3322550 A ACTIVE AV

AA25757 AA000025757 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 3759500 A ACTIVE AP

AA25963 AA000025963 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 3793850 A ACTIVE AV

AA26212 AA000026212 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 3827600 A ACTIVE AV

AA26213 AA000026213 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 3827800 A ACTIVE AV

AA27190 AA000027190 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 3972800 A ACTIVE AP

AA27357 AA000027357 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 4001200 A ACTIVE AV

AA28091 AA000028091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 4121350 A ACTIVE AP

AA29498 AA000029498 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 4345940 A ACTIVE AV

AA2969 AA000002969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 158400 A ACTIVE AV

AA30659 AA000030659 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 4536800 A ACTIVE AV

AA31196 AA000031196 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 4616275 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GRAVES HARRIET EUBANKS

VERIFIED BROOKS MAMIE LUCILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MYRICK ELODIA GAITAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLT DOROTHY BRADSHAW

VERIFIED HOTALING ASHLEY BROOKE

VERIFIED OSORIO FRANCO DAILIN BRIGETT

VERIFIED HOLT SAMMY WILLIAM

VERIFIED FLOOD MALIYA ARIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING BARKER MATTHEW DAWSON

VERIFIED WARREN SENTELOUS OLANDO

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVA JOSHUA MOISES

VERIFIED MCFADGON ERICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER BRADLEY MATTHEW

VERIFIED RUSSELL CHEYENNE LEIGH

VERIFIED ANDERSON CASSADY RAYNE

VERIFIED MONK BRAYDEN ANDERSON

VERIFIED RINEHART SKYLER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BOWMAN TYKEYAH SHYMIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS DYLAN KEITH

VERIFIED THOMAS JAIDIN XZAVIER

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ALMARAZ CYNTHIA

VERIFIED CARR KAMRYN TRINITEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS HOLLY ANNE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ANGEL GENE

VERIFIED PRICE ALYSSA DANIELLE

VERIFIED DUQUE TYRA

VERIFIED WOLFE NICHOLAS BURKE

VERIFIED WOLFE ZACHARY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PHUANGKEO ALEXANDER MAX

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWZE SKYLER AIDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ-LOPEZ DANIEL

VERIFIED TELLEZ EDUARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVEZ ANDREA DAHLIA

VERIFIED JAMES MACY LOISANN

VERIFIED SYDNOR STARLIT SKYE

VERIFIED TROXLER VALERIE KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON STEPHEN ANDRE

VERIFIED ISLEY ANITA CAUDLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING LARRY WILLIAM

VERIFIED KISTLER JOHN LARKIN

VERIFIED LAMAR PATRICE BRAXTON

VERIFIED LAMAR ROBERT KNOX

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS SONAHA FOSTER

VERIFIED LINEBERRY HARVEY STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOY PAMELA ISLEY

VERIFIED FARRELL RAYNER YVONNE

VERIFIED ANDERSON CHARLES EUGENE

VERIFIED MEBANE MARY TROTT

VERIFIED MILLER WENDY BLACK

L M N O P Q
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8649
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8651
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YTD PC MASTER

306  APPLE ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 306 APPLE ST

1072  GANT RD GRAHAM NC 27253 1072 GANT RD

7549  COBLE MILL RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 7549 COBLE MILL RD

2305  LACY HOLT RD GRAHAM NC 27253 2305 LACY HOLT RD

2265  ROCK BRIDGE DR MEBANE NC 27302 2265 ROCK BRIDGE DR

624  CRESTVIEW DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 624 CRESTVIEW DR

1016  CAMELOT LN GRAHAM NC 27253 1016 CAMELOT LN

1025  FLATS AVE   #203 MEBANE NC 27302 1025 FLATS AVE # 203

3815  LONGMEADOW DR MEBANE NC 27302 3815 LONGMEADOW DR

408 S ST JOHN ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 408 S ST JOHN ST

1556  ALBRIGHT AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 1556 ALBRIGHT AVE

3009  BERMUDA BAY LN   #205 MEBANE NC 27302 3009 BERMUDA BAY LN # 205

1940  CRAWFORD RD   #42 GRAHAM NC 27253 1940 CRAWFORD RD # 42

2629  FRESHWATER RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 2629 FRESHWATER RD

2313  HUNTINGTON RD   #B BURLINGTON NC 27215 2313 HUNTINGTON RD # B

1073  IVEY RD   #A GRAHAM NC 27253 1073 IVEY RD # A

2227  MAY DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2227 MAY DR

2008 S MEBANE ST   #2022B BURLINGTON NC 27215 2008 S MEBANE ST # 2022B

3604  GILLIAM CHURCH RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3604 GILLIAM CHURCH RD

212  WILLOW BROOK CT MEBANE NC 27302 101 PEMBROKE POINTE LN APT 2A

79  LESLEE DR GRAHAM NC 27253 79 LESLEE DR

610  CAIRN CIR BURLINGTON NC 27217 610 CAIRN CIR

104  CONE DR   #350 HAW RIVER NC 27258 104 CONE DR # 350

4191  L LAWRENCE TRL GRAHAM NC 27253 4191 L LAWRENCE TRL

286  MOONSTONE CT GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 286 MOONSTONE CT

1108  POMEROY ST GRAHAM NC 27253 1108 POMEROY ST

2508  GREENVIEW DR GRAHAM NC 27253 2508 GREENVIEW DR

2508  GREENVIEW DR GRAHAM NC 27253 2508 GREENVIEW DR

809  KILBY ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 809 KILBY ST

5822  FRIENDSHIP-PATTERSON MILL RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 5822 FRIENDSHIP-PATTERSON MILL RD

801  EVERETT ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 801 EVERETT ST

928  SHARPE RD   #11 BURLINGTON NC 27217 928 SHARPE RD # 11

115  FOUST RD GRAHAM NC 27253 115 FOUST RD

2233  ROCK BRIDGE DR MEBANE NC 27302 2233 ROCK BRIDGE DR

4101  GILCHRIST DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 4101 GILCHRIST DR

1124  EDGEWOOD AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 1124 EDGEWOOD AVE

1152  HARDWOOD DR SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1152 HARDWOOD DR

4515  FLEET ISLEY TRL BURLINGTON NC 27215 4515 FLEET ISLEY TRL

6500  BASS MOUNTAIN RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 6500 BASS MOUNTAIN RD

955  STONEY CREEK CHURCH RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 955 STONEY CREEK CHURCH RD

317  SHADOWBROOK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 317 SHADOWBROOK DR

317  SHADOWBROOK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 317 SHADOWBROOK DR

3264  BARNETT RD MEBANE NC 27302 3264 BARNETT RD

708  KECK RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 708 KECK RD

343  BALDWIN RD   #C3-2 BURLINGTON NC 27217 343 BALDWIN RD # C3-2

834  BUCKNER ST GRAHAM NC 27253 834 BUCKNER ST

3815 N NC HWY 49 BURLINGTON NC 27217 3815 N NC HWY 49

1880  BROOKWOOD AVE   #401 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1880 BROOKWOOD AVE # 401

2514  NOTTOWAY TER BURLINGTON NC 27215 2514 NOTTOWAY TER

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BURLINGTON NC 27217 9199514500 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 4048632669 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 3366848703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 U

BURLINGTON NC 27217 8186194633 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362279917 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3362665448 B

MEBANE NC 27302 3363769163 U

BURLINGTON NC 27217 9192606396 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365344554 O

MEBANE NC 27302 3216039865 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365677328 B

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9135472284 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 7755608367 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362522391 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362214052 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2678973839 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364479142 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 3365434208 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3363500750 O

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3366937611 B

HAW RIVER NC 27258 7069573514 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365395138 O

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3366841836 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365677394 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362144269 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362144269 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363951495 O

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3365675091 U

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362798767 O

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362644073 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 3366757643 O

MEBANE NC 27302 3362607222 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362232457 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366937121 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3365252230 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363769925 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363827282 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362297489 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365840821 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365840821 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3365781776 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3365780609 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365247072 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365130011 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362703424 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362281825 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362287965 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 65 NC Y 9/25/2020 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL F 37 AZ Y 9/29/2020 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

HL F 72 TX Y 10/1/2020 |01| PATTERSON

NL F 72 NC Y 1/24/1980 |064| GRAHAM 4

UN U 40 Y 10/8/2020 |103| MELVILLE 3

HL F 29 OC Y 10/9/2020 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 74 NC Y 10/2/1975 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM

NL F 23 NC Y 10/31/2020 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL M 20 NC Y 11/14/2020 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE

UN M 39 NC Y 11/30/2020 |12E| EAST BURLINGTON BUR

HL M 20 CA Y 12/2/2020 |124| BURLINGTON 4 BUR

UN F 33 TN Y 12/16/2020 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 20 NC Y 1/8/2021 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL F 21 KS Y 1/28/2021 |09N| NORTH THOMPSON

NL F 24 NV Y 2/22/2021 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL M 19 NC Y 3/1/2021 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 19 SC Y 3/3/2021 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL F 28 PA Y 3/18/2021 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL M 19 NC Y 4/16/2021 |04| MORTON

NL M 21 NC Y 5/25/2021 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

HL F 19 NC Y 6/11/2021 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 19 NC Y 7/10/2021 |035| BOONE 5

NL F 38 GA Y 7/24/2021 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

HL M 19 NC Y 7/31/2021 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL F 19 PA Y 8/6/2021 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

UN F 19 Y 8/6/2021 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

UN U 19 FL Y 9/7/2021 |02| COBLE

HL M 19 NC Y 9/20/2021 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

HL M 62 OC Y 10/6/2021 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

HL F 19 NC Y 11/16/2021 |06E| EAST GRAHAM GRA

NL F 19 NC Y 12/10/2021 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL F 18 VA Y 12/22/2021 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 19 NC Y 12/30/2021 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 57 NC N 1/31/1984 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 71 NC Y 9/30/1980 |02| COBLE

NL M 63 NC Y 12/31/1978 |01| PATTERSON

NL M 68 NC Y 6/1/1982 |05| FAUCETTE

NL F 73 NC Y 4/3/1970 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 75 NC Y 4/3/1970 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 80 NC Y 5/9/1964 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

UN M 69 NC Y 1/17/1972 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 70 NC Y 7/17/1976 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 90 NC Y 3/22/1978 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 79 NC N 4/20/1968 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 92 NC Y 1/9/1954 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

NL F 68 NC Y 7/14/1976 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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8644
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8648
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8655
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63
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63

63

63
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63

63

63
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63
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63

63

63

63
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BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |127| |127|

N 1985 |064| |064|

N 1950 |01| |01|

N 1950 |064| |064|

N 1982 |103| |103|

N 1993 |12N| |12N|

N 1948 |06S| |06S|

N 1999 |10S| |10S|

N 2002 |10S| |10S|

N 1983 |12E| |12E|

N 2002 |124| |124|

N 1989 |10S| |10S|

N 2002 |09S| |09S|

N 2001 |09N| |09N|

N 1998 |1210| |1210|

N 2003 |06S| |06S|

N 2003 |125| |125|

N 1994 |1210| |1210|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 2001 |10S| |10S|

N 2003 |064| |064|

N 2003 |035| |035|

N 1984 |13| |13|

N 2003 |08S| |08S|

N 2003 |03W| |03W|

N 2003 |06N| |06N|

N 2003 |064| |064|

N 2003 |064| |064|

N 2003 |128| |128|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 2003 |128| |128|

N 1960 |12N| |12N|

N 2003 |06E| |06E|

N 2003 |103| |103|

N 2004 |03S| |03S|

N 2003 |12W| |12W|

N 1965 |08N| |08N|

N 1951 |02| |02|

N 1959 |01| |01|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1949 |03S| |03S|

N 1947 |03S| |03S|

N 1942 |11| |11|

N 1953 |13| |13|

N 1952 |12N| |12N|

N 1932 |06N| |06N|

N 1943 |11| |11|

N 1930 |126| |126|

N 1954 |126| |126|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AA31365 AA000031365 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 4637370 A ACTIVE AV

AA32573 AA000032573 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 4830900 A ACTIVE AV

AA33864 AA000033864 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 5040700 A ACTIVE AP

AA34869 AA000034869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 5209775 A ACTIVE AV

AA35107 AA000035107 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 5248850 A ACTIVE AV

AA38187 AA000038187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 5753400 A ACTIVE AV

AA39282 AA000039282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 5921975 A ACTIVE AV

AA43358 AA000043358 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 6554350 A ACTIVE AV

AA46353 AA000046353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9199033 A ACTIVE AP

AA47057 AA000047057 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 7124800 A ACTIVE AV

AA48376 AA000048376 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 7350800 A ACTIVE AV

AA48390 AA000048390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 7353950 A ACTIVE AV

AA48634 AA000048634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 7390900 A ACTIVE AV

AA53308 AA000053308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9002998 A ACTIVE AP

AA54117 AA000054117 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9003818 A ACTIVE AP

AA59464 AA000059464 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9009224 A ACTIVE AV

AA60769 AA000060769 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9010558 A ACTIVE AP

AA61062 AA000061062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9010853 A ACTIVE AP

AA62397 AA000062397 REP LIB REP to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9012222 A ACTIVE AP

AA64309 AA000064309 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9014153 A ACTIVE AV

AA68989 AA000068989 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9018895 A ACTIVE AV

AA70075 AA000070075 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9020003 A ACTIVE AV

AA73228 AA000073228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216176 A ACTIVE AP

AA75327 AA000075327 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9025367 A ACTIVE AV

AA76434 AA000076434 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9026496 A ACTIVE AP

AA77334 AA000077334 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9027408 A ACTIVE AV

AA77397 AA000077397 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9027471 A ACTIVE AV

AA77821 AA000077821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9027898 A ACTIVE AP

AA80093 AA000080093 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9030194 A ACTIVE AP

AA80515 AA000080515 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9030620 A ACTIVE AV

AA84913 AA000084913 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9035059 A ACTIVE AV

AA85641 AA000085641 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214991 A ACTIVE AV

AA87061 AA000087061 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9037227 A ACTIVE AV

AA87672 AA000087672 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9037841 A ACTIVE AP

AA88093 AA000088093 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9038265 A ACTIVE AP

AA91398 AA000091398 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9041596 A ACTIVE AV

AA91639 AA000091639 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9041838 A ACTIVE AV

AA92834 AA000092834 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9043052 A ACTIVE AP

AA93785 AA000093785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9044029 A ACTIVE AV

AA93984 AA000093984 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216279 A ACTIVE AP

AA94288 AA000094288 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9044542 A ACTIVE AV

AA9624 AA000009624 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 1187700 A ACTIVE AP

AA96265 AA000096265 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9046570 A ACTIVE AV

AA9821 AA000009821 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 1218900 A ACTIVE AV

AA98415 AA000098415 LIB REP LIB to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214506 A ACTIVE AV

AA98937 AA000098937 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214244 A ACTIVE AV

AA99010 AA000099010 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215363 A ACTIVE AV

AA99180 AA000099180 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9049546 A ACTIVE AP

AB38991 AB000038991 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215307 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
8674
8675
8676
8677
8678
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8680
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8685
8686
8687
8688
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8693
8694
8695
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8699
8700
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MITCHELL CYNTHIA COMPTON

VERIFIED MOTSINGER JEAN ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE ANGELA KEATTS

VERIFIED PECINICH WAYNE DOUGLAS

VERIFIED PERRY CHERYL SYKES

VERIFIED ROGERS JOHNNY EDWARD

VERIFIED SCOTT TERRY DAVIS

VERIFIED SYKES HEDRICK THOMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER JANICE MURRAY

VERIFIED WATKINS WILLIAM BARFIELD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CAROL EUGENE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RITA ROGERS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE RICHARD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBSTER BEVERLY BRAXTON

VERIFIED FARGIS SHARON ELLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KING MILLIE OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING OAKLEY BRUCE DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALCON JAMES MARK

VERIFIED MORICLE RHONDA GAIL

VERIFIED YOUNG JAMES WESLEY

VERIFIED HENSLEY JUNE DELORIS

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON WENDY DIANE

VERIFIED KENNEDY PAMELA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULKNER JOANNE VIRGINIA

VERIFIED HATCH JAMES PATRICK

VERIFIED HARBOUR TRACY KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUST PERRY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLT GREGORY WILLIAM

VERIFIED CARDEN NANCY HESTER

VERIFIED JONES PAMELA KAY

VERIFIED WALKER JAMES LEE

VERIFIED HENDERSON JUDITH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING CARLA MANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWDEN KATIE BOGGS

VERIFIED PAGE AMANDA MARTIN

VERIFIED BEAVER MICHAEL BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVER BETTY GWEN

VERIFIED GUNTER EARLYNN MCCURDY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCAIN TRACI LYNN

VERIFIED DIXON BRIAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAPP BRENDA GORDY

VERIFIED EDWARDS STEPHANIE BRAXTON

VERIFIED CLARK SHERRY LEE

VERIFIED HARRIS NENA GREER

VERIFIED ANGLEHART SHIRLEY ANNETTE

VERIFIED JOHNSON ROSA BRANTLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING POTEAT LINDA FAYE

VERIFIED BELOSO SAMANTHA JO

L M N O P Q
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519  ISLEY RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 519 ISLEY RD

1227  PROSPECT DR MEBANE NC 27302 1227 PROSPECT DR

4600  WHITESELL BROTHERS RD ELON NC 27244 4600 WHITESELL BROTHERS RD

105  FORESTWOOD DR MEBANE NC 27302 105 FORESTWOOD DR

301  JONES ST GRAHAM NC 27253 2360 LACY HOLT RD

4104  BRIDGETTE CT HAW RIVER NC 27258 4104 BRIDGETTE CT

3343  JONES DR MEBANE NC 27302 PO BOX 423

JR 2038  GURNEY CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 2038 GURNEY CT

1091  IVEY RD   #C GRAHAM NC 27253 1091 IVEY RD # C

2507  WELDON COBB TRL BURLINGTON NC 27217 PO BOX 971

SR 2521  CATHERINE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2521 CATHERINE DR

2216  QUAKENBUSH RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 2216 QUAKENBUSH RD

2216  QUAKENBUSH RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 2216 QUAKENBUSH RD

149  CAVALIER WAY   #104 BURLINGTON NC 27215 149 CAVALIER WAY # 104

1121  EDITH ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 1121 EDITH ST

436  JUDGE SHARPE RD GRAHAM NC 27253 436 JUDGE SHARPE RD

1140  GIBSONVILLE-OSSIPEE RD ELON NC 27244 1140 GIBSONVILLE-OSSIPEE RD

6648  BASS MOUNTAIN RD   #H SNOW CAMP NC 27349 6648 BASS MOUNTAIN RD # H

1223  PROSPECT DR MEBANE NC 27302 1223 PROSPECT DR

1622  ELDER WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 1622 ELDER WAY

1615  BROADWAY DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1615 BROADWAY DR

4024  CEDAR HILL DR HAW RIVER NC 27258 4024 CEDAR HILL DR

904  EDGEWATER RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 904 EDGEWATER RD

2225  DELANEY DR   #312 BURLINGTON NC 27215 2225 DELANEY DR # 312

7362  RURALVIEW RD LIBERTY NC 27298 7362 RURALVIEW RD

1864  WHITE'S KENNEL RD   #22 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1864 WHITE'S KENNEL RD # 22

311 N GURNEY ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 311 N GURNEY ST

4376  BLUE HERON LN   #B MEBANE NC 27302 4376 BLUE HERON LN # B

418  WARD ST GRAHAM NC 27253 418 WARD ST

1441  WILLIE PACE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 1441 WILLIE PACE RD

617  ENGLEMAN AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 617 ENGLEMAN AVE

1714  FAIRVIEW ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 1714 FAIRVIEW ST

1158  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 1158 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL RD

6500  BASS MOUNTAIN RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 6500 BASS MOUNTAIN RD

506  VETERAN DR ELON NC 27244 506 VETERAN DR

700  DRIFTWOOD DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 700 DRIFTWOOD DR

1003  HAYNOKE DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1003 HAYNOKE DR

1008  LOUIS ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1008 LOUIS ST

615  TRANQUIL CT GRAHAM NC 27253 615 TRANQUIL CT

110  CAROLINA AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 110 CAROLINA AVE

3905  LONGMEADOW DR MEBANE NC 27302 3905 LONGMEADOW DR

2344  HAW RIVER-HOPEDALE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 PO BOX 133

4175  KEE-PEE TRL BURLINGTON NC 27215 4175 KEE-PEE TRL

5015  STAFFORD MILL RD LIBERTY NC 27298 5015 STAFFORD MILL RD

627  HUNTINGDON ST ELON NC 27244 627 HUNTINGDON ST

2833 S NC HWY 87    #90 GRAHAM NC 27253 PO BOX 6

150  DOLOMITE DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 150 DOLOMITE DR

506 E PARKER ST   #403 GRAHAM NC 27253 506 E PARKER ST # 403

616 N CARR ST MEBANE NC 27302 616 N CARR ST
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HAW RIVER NC 27258 3365780933 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3362600732 W

ELON NC 27244 3363801477 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9195632631 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362276133 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9195635901 W

MEBANE NC 273020423 3362666102 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365840729 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 4705898928 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3365784967 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365846729 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363769313 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363769313 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365345723 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362297602 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362227566 W

ELON NC 27244 3362660190 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3362121614 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3362275905 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362263421 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362637251 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3365780033 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3365142810 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365636320 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3366533357 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364176467 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9195637478 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3365343300 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 3362143620 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365635005 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3385843231 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362291181 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3362636546 W

ELON NC 27244 3365846493 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3367061965 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365163189 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3364381389 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 9195001714 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9193043320 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3365780290 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365165699 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3365704009 W

ELON NC 27244 3364173484 W

GRAHAM NC 272530006 8635370965 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3362667107 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3364171631 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9196109145 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
8674
8675
8676
8677
8678
8679
8680
8681
8682
8683
8684
8685
8686
8687
8688
8689
8690
8691
8692
8693
8694
8695
8696
8697
8698
8699
8700
8701
8702
8703
8704
8705
8706
8707
8708
8709
8710
8711
8712
8713
8714
8715
8716
8717
8718
8719
8720
8721
8722

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002204
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NL F 68 NC Y 1/31/1984 |13| HAW RIVER

NL F 67 NC Y 10/29/1973 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 63 NC Y 9/25/1978 |04| MORTON

NL M 70 MD Y 11/7/1983 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 66 NC Y 10/1/1980 |06E| EAST GRAHAM GRA

NL M 75 NC Y 9/11/1972 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL F 64 NC Y 5/11/1979 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 73 NC Y 9/18/1979 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

NL F 79 NC Y 9/15/2020 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

UN M 73 NC Y 3/18/1972 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 88 NC Y 3/31/1970 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 70 NC Y 1/10/1979 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL F 67 NC Y 3/23/1974 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL M 67 IL Y 4/6/1984 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 63 NC Y 1/11/1979 |124| BURLINGTON 4 BUR

NL F 55 NC Y 1/21/1986 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL F 55 NC Y 9/28/1986 |03W| WEST BOONE

NL M 67 NC Y 10/3/1986 |01| PATTERSON

NL M 58 NC Y 10/5/1987 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 52 NC Y 2/9/1988 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL M 56 NC N 3/1/1989 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 65 NC Y 10/13/1989 |09N| NORTH THOMPSON

NL F 58 NC Y 3/28/2022 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL F 69 NC Y 10/8/1990 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL F 56 CT Y 1/15/1991 |01| PATTERSON

NL M 66 IL Y 5/7/1991 |129| BURLINGTON 9

NL M 54 VA Y 5/24/1991 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

NL M 68 NC Y 7/29/1991 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE

NL M 50 NC Y 3/6/1992 |06E| EAST GRAHAM GRA

NL F 66 NC Y 4/1/1992 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 70 MO Y 10/3/1992 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

NL U 67 Y 2/25/2022 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL F 61 PA Y 5/10/1993 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL F 62 NC Y 7/13/1993 |01| PATTERSON

NL F 85 NC Y 9/28/1993 |03N| NORTH BOONE ELO

NL F 57 KY Y 10/7/1994 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL M 59 NC Y 10/17/1994 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

UN F 75 NC Y 2/17/1995 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 56 PA Y 4/7/1995 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL U 51 Y 4/1/2022 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 53 NY Y 6/7/1995 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE

NL F 79 GA Y 10/19/1968 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 47 NC Y 11/22/1995 |02| COBLE

NL F 63 NC Y 1/6/1979 |02| COBLE

NL F 55 NC Y 1/28/2022 |03N| NORTH BOONE ELO

NL F 77 NC Y 1/12/2022 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL F 66 NC Y 9/10/2021 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL F 78 NC Y 2/19/1996 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 30 MD Y 3/15/2022 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE MEB

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25
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17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1955 |10S| |10S|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1952 |10N| |10N|

N 1956 |06E| |06E|

N 1947 |09S| |09S|

N 1958 |09S| |09S|

N 1949 |126| |126|

N 1943 |06S| |06S|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1934 |03S| |03S|

N 1952 |08S| |08S|

N 1955 |08S| |08S|

N 1955 |03S| |03S|

N 1959 |124| |124|

N 1967 |07| |07|

N 1967 |03W| |03W|

N 1955 |01| |01|

N 1964 |10S| |10S|

N 1970 |1210| |1210|

N 1966 |064| |064|

N 1957 |09N| |09N|

N 1964 |03W| |03W|

N 1953 |125| |125|

N 1966 |01| |01|

N 1956 |129| |129|

N 1968 |126| |126|

N 1954 |10N| |10N|

N 1972 |06E| |06E|

N 1956 |11| |11|

N 1952 |126| |126|

N 1955 |1210| |1210|

N 1961 |07| |07|

N 1960 |01| |01|

N 1937 |03N| |03N|

N 1965 |03W| |03W|

N 1963 |06S| |06S|

N 1947 |12N| |12N|

N 1966 |06S| |06S|

N 1971 |12W| |12W|

N 1969 |10S| |10S|

N 1943 |13| |13|

N 1975 |02| |02|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1967 |03N| |03N|

N 1945 |07| |07|

N 1956 |03W| |03W|

N 1944 |06N| |06N|

N 1992 |10N| |10N|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AC15435 AC000015435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419969 A ACTIVE AV

AC5440 AC000005440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 44029 A ACTIVE AP

AD28387 AD000028387 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30317151 A ACTIVE A1

AJ39336 AJ000039336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30258985 A ACTIVE AV

AK139670 AK000139670 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9188290 A ACTIVE AV

AK149570 AK000149570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9176656 A ACTIVE AV

AK151369 AK000151369 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30421116 A ACTIVE AV

AK159310 AK000159310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421297 A ACTIVE AP

AK94960 AK000094960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419280 A ACTIVE AV

AL133628 AL000133628 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30418967 A ACTIVE AV

AL164962 AL000164962 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418755 A ACTIVE AV

AL173430 AL000173430 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30107026 A ACTIVE AV

AL207987 AL000207987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30355750 A ACTIVE AP

AL240022 AL000240022 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30285493 A ACTIVE A1

AL293462 AL000293462 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 410852 A ACTIVE AV

AL295746 AL000295746 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 349686 A ACTIVE AV

AL327602 AL000327602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 393189 A ACTIVE AP

AL367889 AL000367889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412013 A ACTIVE AV

AL68496 AL000068496 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215279 A ACTIVE AP

AM44593 AM000044593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 328225 A ACTIVE AP

AM68094 AM000068094 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 404507 A ACTIVE AV

AM99257 AM000099257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30377413 A ACTIVE AV

AN158479 AN000158479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9200905 A ACTIVE AV

AN182703 AN000182703 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 30377635 A ACTIVE A1

AN188436 AN000188436 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411920 A ACTIVE AV

AN197967 AN000197967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419561 A ACTIVE AV

AN197968 AN000197968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419562 A ACTIVE AV

AN215162 AN000215162 LIB REP LIB to REP 32 DURHAM 30421512 A ACTIVE AP

AP74380 AP000074380 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 380576 A ACTIVE AV

AP85778 AP000085778 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30326903 A ACTIVE AV

AP88467 AP000088467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422647 A ACTIVE AP

AP91781 AP000091781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 389057 A ACTIVE AV

AS104475 AS000104475 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 30418836 A ACTIVE AV

AS28164 AS000028164 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92237 A ACTIVE AV

AS61673 AS000061673 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30409142 A ACTIVE AP

AS68104 AS000068104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 413098 A ACTIVE AP

AS87183 AS000087183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423204 A ACTIVE AN

AS88238 AS000088238 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421824 A ACTIVE AP

AS89901 AS000089901 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420988 A ACTIVE AV

AT16276 AT000016276 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 19143 A ACTIVE AP

AT17005 AT000017005 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 47248 A ACTIVE AV

AT18383 AT000018383 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9137325 A ACTIVE AV

AT20850 AT000020850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411510 A ACTIVE AV

AT22866 AT000022866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214313 A ACTIVE AV

AT23451 AT000023451 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214198 A ACTIVE AP

AT24532 AT000024532 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 61101 A ACTIVE AP

AT24982 AT000024982 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214381 A ACTIVE AV

AW112641 AW000112641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214509 A ACTIVE AV

AW165878 AW000165878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411178 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED MCHONE ELIZABETH FREEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JONATHAN MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED CARAWAY MARKEE RAKEEM

VERIFIED BRISSON BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED ROSS DONALD HAROLD

VERIFIED CLIFTON CHRISTINE

VERIFIED MCCLENDON GRANT EDMUND

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTON AMAHD MARQUIS

VERIFIED ABNEY T'IONA DIORA

VERIFIED VANHOFF BRIAN CHARLES

VERIFIED GARRETT MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED DICKINSON-SCHULTZ KATHERINE WHITNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR ZACHARY WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED SPEED JASON LIGHT

VERIFIED BALLARD CAROLINE MACKENZIE

VERIFIED BOYD MARY RACHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SNIDER DAVID KEITH

VERIFIED VAN LOKEREN ELIZAH LIBERTY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARVER ASHLEY SHOOK

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHOENEN WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED HALLYBURTON DOUGLAS ERVIN

VERIFIED COLLINS SUMMER LYNN

VERIFIED ALSTON BRITTANY JOVAN

UNVERIFIED HUTCHINS CHARLIE GARRETT

VERIFIED PLOTT SOPHIE ROSEANNA

VERIFIED HELFRICH KAYLEE KOTWIS

VERIFIED HELFRICH ERIC JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIA PATRICK SEAN

VERIFIED SIDES ALAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM EMILY BENFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS ASHLEY ELLEN MICHELLE

VERIFIED GREEN-ZHU TUCKER A BUCHENBERG

VERIFIED MOORE MATTHEW TODD

VERIFIED STYRON YVONNE DUDLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKEY CAMERON TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING GASKILL WINDY MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW MILES EVAN JARED

VERIFICATION PENDING BRENNAN KENNETH JOSEPH

VERIFIED HARDY KELBY WEST

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMAR CAROL PEGRAM

VERIFIED JOHNSON DONNA KELLEY

VERIFIED MCGHEE HENRY JUNIOR

VERIFIED MARTINELLI ROBERT FRANK

VERIFIED CLARK QUINTON LAVALLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL AMANDA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFIED WILEY MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED OWENS WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED PERRIN CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
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YTD PC MASTER

7035  CALAIS DR DURHAM NC 27712 7035 CALAIS DR

51  GRAPEVINE DR ROXBORO NC 27574 51 GRAPEVINE DR

4306  EMERALD FOREST DR   #G DURHAM NC 27713 4306 EMERALD FOREST DR # G

1106  MAGNOLIA DR DURHAM NC 27707 1106 MAGNOLIA DR

1880  BROOKWOOD AVE   #522 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1880 BROOKWOOD AVE # 522

5932  RUMLEY RD GRAHAM NC 27253 5932 RUMLEY RD

3811  SOMERSET DR DURHAM NC 27707 3811 SOMERSET DR

313  BEAVER DAM RUN    #31 DURHAM NC 27703 313 BEAVER DAM RUN # 31

116  BEDIVERE LN DURHAM NC 27703 116 BEDIVERE LN

603  RED CEDAR CIR DURHAM NC 27712 603 RED CEDAR CIR

430  AARON CIR DURHAM NC 27713 430 AARON CIR

1337  DAVENTRY CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1337 DAVENTRY CT

219  NORTHWOOD CIR DURHAM NC 27701 219 NORTHWOOD CIR

2511  STATE ST DURHAM NC 27704 2511 STATE ST

200  CARRAWAY XING   #2318 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 200 CARRAWAY XING # 2318

200  ELM ST CARRBORO NC 27510 200 ELM ST

109  STADIUM DR   #124 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 109 STADIUM DR # 124

450  EHRINGHAUS DR   #436A CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 450 EHRINGHAUS DR # 436A

601  TRACY DR   #A BURLINGTON NC 27215 601 TRACY DR # A

JR 2111  ORANGE GROVE RD   #E4 HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 1234

200  NC 54    #P103 CARRBORO NC 27510 200 NC 54 # P103

2025  COPPER LEAF PKWY   #102 DURHAM NC 27703 2025 COPPER LEAF PKWY # 102

1109 N PARK AVE BURLINGTON NC 27217 1109 N PARK AVE

619  LYNN RD   #C DURHAM NC 27703 619 LYNN RD # C

8106  DREW HILL LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 8106 DREW HILL LN

218  LODESTONE DR DURHAM NC 27703 218 LODESTONE DR

218  LODESTONE DR DURHAM NC 27703 218 LODESTONE DR

312  ASHBURN LN DURHAM NC 27703 312 ASHBURN LN

139  FORSYTH DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 168 BLADES ST

407  AARON CIR DURHAM NC 27713 407 AARON CIR

5710  ARRINGDON PARK DR   #936 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5710 ARRINGDON PARK DR # 936

507  COOLIDGE ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 507 COOLIDGE ST

3219  RIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27705 3219 RIDGE RD

300  EMERALD CREST CT YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 300 EMERALD CREST CT

4007  REDWOOD RD DURHAM NC 27704 4007 REDWOOD RD

704  BLUE LAKE DR MEBANE NC 27302 704 BLUE LAKE DR

2624  CHAPEL HILL RD   #B DURHAM NC 27707 2624 CHAPEL HILL RD # B

II 612 N DRIVER ST DURHAM NC 27703 612 N DRIVER ST

2503  CROASDAILE FARM PKWY   #8 DURHAM NC 27705 2503 CROASDAILE FARM PKWY # 8

687  ELMORE RD LEASBURG NC 27291 687 ELMORE RD

218  DIRGIE MINE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 218 DIRGIE MINE RD

1633  PRESTON ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1633 PRESTON ST

JR 306  SUNSET DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 306 SUNSET DR

327  ARMISTEAD CT BURLINGTON NC 27217 327 ARMISTEAD CT

2820  GIBSONVILLE-OSSIPEE RD ELON NC 27244 2820 GIBSONVILLE-OSSIPEE RD

92  SCHULLERS POINT DR ROXBORO NC 27574 92 SCHULLERS POINT DR

209  OBSIDIUM CT GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 209 OBSIDIUM CT

1910  SKYLANE CT GRAHAM NC 27253 1910 SKYLANE CT

1017  LYNCH CREEK FARM RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 1017 LYNCH CREEK FARM RD
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27712 3364060441 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3363220684 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9109755234 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9108271426 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9107139342 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 2017387463 W

DURHAM NC 27707 8432025524 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27712 8283355956 W

DURHAM NC 27713 8285451433 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9196384543 W

DURHAM NC 27701 8282427750 W

DURHAM NC 27704 6578882947 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

BURLINGTON NC 27215 8287130245 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275141234 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27703 8284038086 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9806210533 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

NORFOLK  VA 23503 USA CHAPEL HILL NC 27517

DURHAM NC 27713 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 275967921 U

DURHAM NC 27704 W

MEBANE NC 27302 U

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27705 2527641054 W

LEASBURG NC 27291 3362600948 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365045339 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365344748 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362144962 B

ELON NC 27244 3365140482 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 W
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NL F 74 VA Y 2/2/2022 |44| 44

NL M 48 NC Y 4/2/2012 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL M 30 NC Y 12/21/2017 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 9/22/2015 |47| 47 DUR

NL M 84 PA Y 10/11/2019 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

NL F 56 KS Y 9/6/2018 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

UN M 71 TX Y 2/4/2022 |39| 39 DUR

UN M 21 Y 3/8/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 38 Y 1/16/2022 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

UN M 40 GA Y 1/5/2022 |28| 28 DUR

NL M 61 MS Y 12/30/2021 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 44 NC Y 8/20/2007 |53-2| 53-2 DUR

UN M 34 NC Y 9/5/2019 |17| 17 DUR

NL M 43 FL Y 9/12/2016 |22| 22 DUR

NL U 25 Y 1/5/2022 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL F 26 FL Y 9/23/2016 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

UN U 22 Y 7/23/2020 |UNC| UNC CH

UN U 19 NC Y 3/7/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

NL F 56 NC Y 3/14/2022 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL M 54 NC Y 5/15/2015 |GB| GRADY BROWN

NL M 57 NC Y 3/10/2021 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 25 Y 7/9/2020 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 33 Y 9/28/2020 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

UN M 27 NC Y 7/13/2020 |30-1| 30-1

UN F 26 NC Y 2/21/2022 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

UN F 28 Y 1/25/2022 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

UN M 28 Y 1/25/2022 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 50 Y 3/14/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

U UN U 33 Y 08/01/2019 |ES| EASTSIDE

NL F 28 NC Y 7/27/2018 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 26 NC Y 3/23/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 25 VA Y 2/26/2020 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

NL M 56 Y 1/3/2022 |43| 43 DUR

UN U 69 Y 12/19/2021 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 36 Y 6/9/2021 |29| 29

UN U 35 Y 3/31/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL U 26 Y 4/5/2022 |06| 06 DUR

UN M 26 Y 3/20/2022 |15| 15 DUR

NL F 24 NC Y 2/28/2022 |37| 37 DUR

NL F 60 NC Y 8/31/1998 |MILT| MILTON

NL F 73 VA Y 1/31/2014 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

UN M 70 NC Y 10/9/2012 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL M 70 NY Y 2/11/2022 |NS| NORTHSIDE CH

NL M 33 NC Y 1/19/2022 |11| PLEASANT GROVE GRE

NL F 34 NC Y 1/10/2022 |04| MORTON OSS

NL F 31 WA Y 3/26/2022 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL U 38 Y 1/24/2022 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

UN M 46 Y 1/22/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 34 MI Y 1/26/2022 |CA| CARR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CH CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 17A 17A 23

4 9 9 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

GREEN LEVEL 4 15A 15A 25

OSSIPEE 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

2 4B

2

29 2A

31 1A

64

64

29 3B

31 1A

31 4B

2 4B

29 2A

29 3B

30 2A

30 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

63

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

31 4B

31 4B

23 56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL

29 2A

31 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 3B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

2 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

30 3B

31 1A

30 4B

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH3

2

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

64

2

64

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA
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SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CH/CAR CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #3

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRE GREEN LEVEL 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

OSS OSSIPEE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1948 |44| |44|

N 1974 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1992 |54| |54|

N 1993 |47| |47|

N 1938 |126| |126|

N 1966 |08N| |08N|

N 1951 |39| |39|

N 2001 |33| |33|

N 1984 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1982 |28| |28|

N 1961 |54| |54|

N 1978 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1988 |17| |17|

N 1979 |22| |22|

N 1997 |PA| |PA|

N 1996 |TH| |TH|

N 2000 |CC| |CC|

N 2003 |CC| |CC|

N 1966 |1210| |1210|

N 1968 |GB| |GB|

N 1965 |LC| |LC|

N 1997 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1989 |127| |127|

N 1995 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1996 |CF| |CF|

N 1994 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1994 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1972 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1989 |ES| |ES|

N 1994 |54| |54|

N 1996 |33| |33|

N 1997 |WW| |WW|

N 1966 |43| |43|

N 1953 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1986 |29| |29|

N 1987 |CX| |CX|

N 1996 |06| |06|

N 1996 |15| |15|

N 1998 |37| |37|

N 1962 |MILT| |MILT|

N 1949 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1952 |127| |127|

N 1952 |NS| |NS|

N 1989 |11| |11|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1991 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1984 |03W| |03W|

N 1976 |09S| |09S|

N 1988 |CA| |CA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AX13082 AX000013082 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30126440 A ACTIVE AP

AX17376 AX000017376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411332 A ACTIVE AV

AX24058 AX000024058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412933 A ACTIVE AP

AX25435 AX000025435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423301 A ACTIVE AN

AX29900 AX000029900 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411616 A ACTIVE AV

AX30854 AX000030854 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411751 A ACTIVE AV

AX31711 AX000031711 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 354073 A ACTIVE AV

AX32931 AX000032931 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215324 A ACTIVE AV

AX39573 AX000039573 LIB REP LIB to REP 32 DURHAM 30405649 A ACTIVE A1

AX42896 AX000042896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92730 A ACTIVE AP

AX45122 AX000045122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216275 A ACTIVE AP

AX48630 AX000048630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216251 A ACTIVE AP

AX49225 AX000049225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410550 A ACTIVE AV

AX49401 AX000049401 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214586 A ACTIVE AP

AX50823 AX000050823 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 411892 A ACTIVE AV

AX51258 AX000051258 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30323388 A ACTIVE AV

AX53368 AX000053368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30159868 A ACTIVE AP

AX56676 AX000056676 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30373910 A ACTIVE AV

AX57780 AX000057780 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92118 A ACTIVE AV

AX57936 AX000057936 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92116 A ACTIVE AV

AX60777 AX000060777 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214745 A ACTIVE AP

AX64668 AX000064668 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30319073 A ACTIVE AV

AX66772 AX000066772 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 413083 A ACTIVE AP

AX68071 AX000068071 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412945 A ACTIVE AP

AX70215 AX000070215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214011 A ACTIVE AV

AX75756 AX000075756 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30420071 A ACTIVE AV

AX76763 AX000076763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 383181 A ACTIVE AV

AX77632 AX000077632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216276 A ACTIVE AP

AX78032 AX000078032 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419761 A ACTIVE AV

AX78037 AX000078037 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214640 A ACTIVE AV

AX79425 AX000079425 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 411120 A ACTIVE AV

AX80292 AX000080292 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418981 A ACTIVE AV

AX81214 AX000081214 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9202101 A ACTIVE AV

AX83798 AX000083798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420488 A ACTIVE AV

AY35514 AY000035514 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215053 A ACTIVE AV

BD100312 BD000100312 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215308 A ACTIVE AV

BD116762 BD000116762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419469 A ACTIVE AV

BD137739 BD000137739 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422945 A ACTIVE AN

BD140472 BD000140472 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423107 A ACTIVE AN

BD99261 BD000099261 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9139618 A ACTIVE AV

BE104825 BE000104825 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30275903 A ACTIVE A1

BE238024 BE000238024 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215067 A ACTIVE AV

BE243021 BE000243021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 44724 A ACTIVE A1

BE321544 BE000321544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420461 A ACTIVE AV

BE330606 BE000330606 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420261 A ACTIVE AV

BE373803 BE000373803 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 53689 A ACTIVE AV

BE381869 BE000381869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411331 A ACTIVE AV

BE405345 BE000405345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420833 A ACTIVE AV

BE408514 BE000408514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419026 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DUKE JONI MICHELLE

VERIFIED MIDDOUR ROBERT CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING PRELIPP KELLY LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW RARDIN BONNIE SNOW

VERIFIED MILLER ELIZABETH STANCIL

VERIFIED LACEFIELD CARLA DENISE

VERIFIED MCNEILL JERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED ORNAT DANIEL BENJAMIN

UNVERIFIED DELL SUSAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHEA TIFFANY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE DOROTHY LOWERY

VERIFICATION PENDING SWENSEN SUZANNE CLAIRE

VERIFIED LOJK LUKA

VERIFICATION PENDING SWEENEY BRENDAN THOMAS

VERIFIED WALKER DOROTHY MAE

VERIFIED REGAN JESSICA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAN MILLIE

VERIFIED HODGDON KATHLEEN SLOAN

VERIFIED HARTZ BUDD DUANE

VERIFIED HARTZ SUNDAE DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNUGGS RACHEL LAURA

VERIFIED HARRIS BRIANA LASHAE

VERIFICATION PENDING MALONEY ERIK GLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARLINGTON CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFIED WOLF CAROL ANN

VERIFIED DESHAYES CHRISTINA MOORE

VERIFIED ATTWOOD CANDACE JACQUELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE BURTON THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH SOPHIA KATHERINE

VERIFIED FIELDS AVERY TATUM

VERIFIED AUNG LIN

VERIFIED GAHAGAN HANNAH HODGES

VERIFIED MACLEES BETHANY SUZANNE

VERIFIED GOLDMAN ABIGAIL ROSE

VERIFIED POMERANZ BARBARA MYRNA

VERIFIED BELLIARD RAFAEL GUMERSINDO

VERIFIED CAMPBELL YOMANIE MONTIQUE

UNVERIFIED NEW LOUIS ADSON JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW PATZ SHIRLEY MARIE

VERIFIED SANDERS HENRY FILMORE

UNVERIFIED TRAEGER KIMBERLY ELLEN

VERIFIED COLEY CAROLYN SHUFFLER

UNVERIFIED FLYE JENNIFER LANDIS

VERIFIED COLEMAN TAARI FELICE

VERIFIED SUTTON EVANS CAISON

VERIFIED BROWN MARY ALICE

VERIFIED ERICKSON DANIEL ANDERS

VERIFIED CARMICHAEL JAMES EARL

VERIFIED WORLEY DORIS ARLINDA
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YTD PC MASTER

2609  COHNWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27705 2609 COHNWOOD DR

JR 312  BRANDYWINE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 312 BRANDYWINE RD

210  BOX TURTLE TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 210 BOX TURTLE TRL

1625  ROWEMONT DR DURHAM NC 27705 1625 ROWEMONT DR

6217  DAWN DR HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 6217 DAWN DR

140 W FRANKLIN ST   #506 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 140 W FRANKLIN ST # 506

JR 245  SWEET BAY PL CARRBORO NC 27510 245 SWEET BAY PL

714 W FRONT ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 714 W FRONT ST

1121  STARKVILLE ST DURHAM NC 27713 1121 STARKVILLE ST

206  PEACHTREE ST CREEDMOOR NC 27522 206 PEACHTREE ST

2538  COVINGTON LOOP GRAHAM NC 27253 2538 COVINGTON LOOP

1116  SOUTHWOOD DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1116 SOUTHWOOD DR

210  BOX TURTLE TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 210 BOX TURTLE TRL

6063  HOLT CROSS RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 6063 HOLT CROSS RD

7011  PINE HILL RD DURHAM NC 27707 7011 PINE HILL RD

223  RUBY RIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27703 223 RUBY RIDGE RD

3305  CEDARBIRD WAY DURHAM NC 27707 3305 CEDARBIRD WAY

1309  TAMARISK LN DURHAM NC 27703 1309 TAMARISK LN

3695  JADE LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3695 JADE LN

3695  JADE LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3695 JADE LN

7420  BUCKINGHAM MOUNTAIN DR SNOW CAMP NC 27349 7420 BUCKINGHAM MOUNTAIN DR

18  TABERNACLE CT DURHAM NC 27703 18 TABERNACLE CT

306  ESTES DRIVE EXT   #K6 CARRBORO NC 27510 306 ESTES DRIVE EXT # K6

623  SHADY LAWN RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 623 SHADY LAWN RD

2625  CHURCHILL DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2625 CHURCHILL DR

604  HARKNESS CIR DURHAM NC 27705 604 HARKNESS CIR

125  JOHNSON ST   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 125 JOHNSON ST # A

JR 2538  COVINGTON LOOP GRAHAM NC 27253 2538 COVINGTON LOOP

112  VALLCO LN DURHAM NC 27713 112 VALLCO LN

1711  SELBY DR SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1711 SELBY DR

250 S ESTES DR   #105 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 250 S ESTES DR # 105

4615  HOPE VALLEY RD   #G DURHAM NC 27707 4615 HOPE VALLEY RD # G

175  GRANITE MILL DR   #306 GRAHAM NC 27253 175 GRANITE MILL DR # 306

502 N ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27701 502 N ROXBORO ST

4393  SALEM CHURCH RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 4393 SALEM CHURCH RD

318  KIM DR GRAHAM NC 27253 318 KIM DR

3204  SUGAR PINE TRL   #207 DURHAM NC 27713 3204 SUGAR PINE TRL # 207

4729  HIGH MEADOW RD DURHAM NC 27712 4729 HIGH MEADOW RD

2511  CROASDAILE FARM PKWY   #4 DURHAM NC 27705 2511 CROASDAILE FARM PKWY # 4

JR 2229  DELANEY DR   #5-313 BURLINGTON NC 27215 2229 DELANEY DR # 5-313

7211  LADBROOKE ST RALEIGH NC 27617 7211 LADBROOKE ST

104  CONE DR   #262 HAW RIVER NC 27258 104 CONE DR # 262

214  WINDSOR DR ROXBORO NC 27573 214 WINDSOR DR

1323  FAY ST DURHAM NC 27701 1323 FAY ST

324  NOTTINGHAM DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 324 NOTTINGHAM DR

171  HELENA MORIAH RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 171 HELENA MORIAH RD

133  WATERSTONE PARK CIR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 133 WATERSTONE PARK CIR

325  BRIDGEFIELD PL   #222 DURHAM NC 27705 325 BRIDGEFIELD PL # 222

100  ALLAGOSH DR   #105 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 100 ALLAGOSH DR # 105
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27705 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9194288856 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 U

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9192601452 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 U

GRAHAM NC 27253 U

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 U

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9197202952 A

DURHAM NC 27703 3145668546 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196184736 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 U

DURHAM NC 27713 6309080105 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 9195485552 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 A

DURHAM NC 27707 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9192950329 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 8284947258 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3365674019 M

DURHAM NC 27713 9195217622 B

DURHAM NC 27712 2522882084 B

DURHAM NC 27705 3135496269 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362705464 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 9415186548 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9104250100 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

DURHAM NC 27701 4058823529 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9103035333 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3363640852 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27705 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 55 NC Y 5/9/2008 |37| 37 DUR

UN U 81 Y 2/2/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS

UN F 55 TX Y 3/4/2022 |WC| WHITE CROSS

NL F 60 CA Y 4/7/2022 |46| 46 DUR

UN F 64 NC Y 1/27/2022 |TO| TOLARS

UN F 64 TX Y 2/4/2022 |NS| NORTHSIDE CH

UN M 43 CA Y 10/14/2016 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

NL M 40 Y 3/16/2022 |12W| WEST BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 51 Y 2/23/2021 |53-2| 53-2

UN U 37 Y 3/9/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

UN U 63 Y 4/2/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

UN F 76 MI Y 3/31/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

UN M 55 OC Y 12/15/2021 |WC| WHITE CROSS

UN U 66 Y 2/2/2022 |01| PATTERSON

UN F 94 PA N 3/3/2022 |PA| PATTERSON

UN F 33 NC Y 5/4/2018 |52| 52 DUR

NL F 66 NY Y 8/17/2009 |43| 43 DUR

NL F 65 MA Y 4/30/2020 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 74 OH Y 1/31/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 74 OH Y 1/31/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL U 28 Y 2/11/2022 |01| PATTERSON

NL F 27 NC Y 2/26/2018 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL U 33 Y 3/31/2022 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

UN U 43 OH Y 3/23/2022 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL U 67 Y 12/30/2021 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL U 39 Y 2/5/2022 |43| 43 DUR

UN F 33 Y 10/6/2019 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

UN U 66 Y 4/2/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 22 IL Y 1/27/2022 |53-2| 53-2

UN F 21 NC Y 2/7/2022 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL M 33 Y 1/21/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

UN F 24 Y 1/6/2022 |48| 48 DUR

UN F 44 Y 10/1/2020 |06E| EAST GRAHAM GRA

UN F 19 Y 2/16/2022 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 79 NY Y 3/2/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

HL M 83 Y 3/15/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

UN F 31 NC Y 1/20/2022 |54| 54 DUR

UN M 41 FL Y 3/30/2022 |23| 23 DUR

UN F 69 MI Y 4/1/2022 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 80 NC Y 10/18/2012 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL F 60 NY Y 6/15/2016 |32| 32 RAL

UN F 71 NC Y 3/2/2022 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

UN F 42 NC Y 8/21/2012 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

UN U 30 N 2/16/2022 |18| 18 DUR

UN F 29 NC Y 2/9/2022 |27| 27 CHM

NL F 55 IL Y 9/10/2018 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 38 NY Y 2/2/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

UN M 32 Y 2/24/2022 |50| 50 DUR

UN U 46 Y 1/9/2022 |33| 33 DUR
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 20

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 20

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 22

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20
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30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

2 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

29 3B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

63

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

30 3B

31 4B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

64

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

30 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

29 3B

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

63

30 2A

64

63

29 2A

2 1A

30 4B

64

31 4B

63

2

31 1A

29 3B

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

30 3B

31 1A
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SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #5

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A
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DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1967 |37| |37|

N 1941 |DM| |DM|

N 1967 |WC| |WC|

N 1962 |46| |46|

N 1958 |TO| |TO|

N 1958 |NS| |NS|

N 1979 |TH| |TH|

N 1982 |12W| |12W|

N 1971 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1985 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1959 |064| |064|

N 1946 |06S| |06S|

N 1967 |WC| |WC|

N 1956 |01| |01|

N 1928 |PA| |PA|

N 1989 |52| |52|

N 1956 |43| |43|

N 1957 |32| |32|

N 1948 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1948 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1994 |01| |01|

N 1995 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1989 |TH| |TH|

N 1979 |EH| |EH|

N 1955 |03S| |03S|

N 1983 |43| |43|

N 1989 |LI| |LI|

N 1956 |064| |064|

N 2000 |53-2| |53-2|

N 2001 |08S| |08S|

N 1989 |GR| |GR|

N 1998 |48| |48|

N 1978 |06E| |06E|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 1943 |09S| |09S|

N 1939 |064| |064|

N 1991 |54| |54|

N 1981 |23| |23|

N 1953 |37| |37|

N 1942 |125| |125|

N 1962 |32| |32|

N 1951 |13| |13|

N 1980 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1992 |18| |18|

N 1993 |27| |27|

N 1967 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1984 |GB| |GB|

N 1990 |50| |50|

N 1976 |33| |33|
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YTD PC MASTER

BE443079 BE000443079 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 68 ORANGE 411315 A ACTIVE AV

BE452663 BE000452663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419441 A ACTIVE AV

BE456981 BE000456981 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214569 A ACTIVE AV

BE478973 BE000478973 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412017 A ACTIVE AV

BG19518 BG000019518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 81596 A ACTIVE AV

BH113073 BH000113073 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214623 A ACTIVE AV

BH98065 BH000098065 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215819 A ACTIVE AP

BJ27924 BJ000027924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9181947 A ACTIVE AP

BK37997 BK000037997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9205914 A ACTIVE AV

BK49196 BK000049196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411305 A ACTIVE AV

BL104345 BL000104345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 574630 A ACTIVE AP

BL105609 BL000105609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 575900 A ACTIVE AV

BL107351 BL000107351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 577649 A ACTIVE AP

BL110198 BL000110198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 580502 A ACTIVE A1

BL111174 BL000111174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 581478 A ACTIVE A1

BL111192 BL000111192 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 581496 A ACTIVE A1

BL111524 BL000111524 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 581829 A ACTIVE AP

BL113228 BL000113228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 583603 A ACTIVE AV

BL113804 BL000113804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215268 A ACTIVE AV

BL113857 BL000113857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 584241 A ACTIVE AP

BL114896 BL000114896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 585289 A ACTIVE A1

BL11580 BL000011580 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 80780 A ACTIVE AP

BL117287 BL000117287 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 587685 A ACTIVE AP

BL11841 BL000011841 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 83615 A ACTIVE AV

BL121010 BL000121010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421713 A ACTIVE AV

BL125254 BL000125254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 595663 A ACTIVE AP

BL125820 BL000125820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 596230 A ACTIVE AV

BL126134 BL000126134 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 596545 A ACTIVE AV

BL129392 BL000129392 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 599805 A ACTIVE AP

BL129394 BL000129394 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 599807 A ACTIVE AP

BL134330 BL000134330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 604759 A ACTIVE AV

BL141428 BL000141428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 611891 A ACTIVE A1

BL141632 BL000141632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92758 A ACTIVE AP

BL142403 BL000142403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 612871 A ACTIVE AV

BL142755 BL000142755 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 60905 A ACTIVE AV

BL142800 BL000142800 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 613268 A ACTIVE AV

BL146322 BL000146322 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 616792 A ACTIVE AV

BL146677 BL000146677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 617147 A ACTIVE AV

BL151608 BL000151608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9122161 A ACTIVE AV

BL153997 BL000153997 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 413142 A ACTIVE AP

BL155342 BL000155342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 87797 A ACTIVE AP

BL156163 BL000156163 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 626907 A ACTIVE A1

BL157683 BL000157683 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 628484 A ACTIVE AP

BL159576 BL000159576 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 630514 A ACTIVE AV

BL159709 BL000159709 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 630662 A ACTIVE A1

BL166881 BL000166881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 637987 A ACTIVE AV

BL170606 BL000170606 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 641717 A ACTIVE AP

BL171513 BL000171513 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92392 A ACTIVE AP

BL173233 BL000173233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 644449 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WEISHIEMER SAMANTHA GABRIELLA

VERIFIED CENTELL DELISA TIVONI

VERIFIED JOHNSON RAHEEM TROY

VERIFIED FREEMAN SAMANTHA MERRITT

VERIFIED WARREN KATHLEEN LYDIA

VERIFIED BULLA PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY TODD STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES LAWRENCE EDWARD

VERIFIED FORD EDDIE BOYD

VERIFIED ORELLANA GENESIS NOHEMI

VERIFICATION PENDING UTHE MARY HERRLI

VERIFIED COOKE LUCIA SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING KEYES-ELSTEIN LYNETTE LORENE

UNVERIFIED PARKER JAMES ERIC

UNVERIFIED SLEETH KAREN LEE

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON CARTER JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODLIEF THURMAN JAMES

VERIFIED JARMON DELBERT LEMONT

VERIFIED FORD STEPHEN MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARMON RUSSELL TOM

UNVERIFIED SOKAL DAVID CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING CASH DONALD PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOX JEFFREY RAY

VERIFIED MUMMA CHRISTINE CECCHETTI

VERIFIED HESS ELIZABETH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING COUCH JULIAN F

VERIFIED BUTTS LEZLIE HITE

VERIFIED INGRAM SHELLEY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKE CAROLYN CRESS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKE JOHN RAE

VERIFIED COLLINS KELLY YVONNE

UNVERIFIED LASHER TERESA RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ADDISON AMY SMITH

VERIFIED HARRIS KISHA MAYO

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANDREW HOWARD

VERIFIED BARBEE TERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED NEUBAUER LAURENS HERBERT

VERIFIED JONES DARREL EUGENE

VERIFIED MAYO CAROLYN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING OAKLEY SCOTTY RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL WILLIAM KEITH

UNVERIFIED TERRY DENNIE LAW

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SUZANNE NICOLE

VERIFIED MOORE ALAN TOWSON

UNVERIFIED WOOLLEY RICHARD STROMAN

VERIFIED INGRAM ROBERT THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE WILLIAM ROWLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS THOMAS LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FINGER CORRIE VINCENT
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YTD PC MASTER

147  CAMPAIGN DR MEBANE NC 27302 147 CAMPAIGN DR

10  CRAWFORD CT DURHAM NC 27703 10 CRAWFORD CT

4010  ST CROIX LN   #305 MEBANE NC 27302 4010 ST CROIX LN # 305

450  EHRINGHAUS DR   #352B CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 450 EHRINGHAUS DR # 352B

4549  WATKINS RD OXFORD NC 27565 4549 WATKINS RD

1071  TALISKER WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 1071 TALISKER WAY

1730  HILLTOP AVE GRAHAM NC 27253 PO BOX 265

JR 3060  BLUEBIRD LN   #202 MEBANE NC 27302 3060 BLUEBIRD LN # 202

JR 2930  ETHAN POINTE DR   #8205 BURLINGTON NC 27215 2930 ETHAN POINTE DR # 8205

2015  ORANGE GROVE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 3304 IMMANUEL RD

702 E FOREST HILLS BLVD DURHAM NC 27707 702 E FOREST HILLS BLVD

2  HASTINGS SQ DURHAM NC 27707 2 HASTINGS SQ

5117  FAIROAKS DR DURHAM NC 27712 5117 FAIROAKS DR

2035  ENGLEWOOD AVE DURHAM NC 27705 2035 ENGLEWOOD AVE

718  VALETTA RD DURHAM NC 27712 718 VALETTA RD

5116  HUXEY GLENN CT DURHAM NC 27703 5116 HUXEY GLENN CT

48  MELSTONE TURN DURHAM NC 27707 48 MELSTONE TURN

502  GANYARD FARM WAY DURHAM NC 27703 502 GANYARD FARM WAY

208  RIDGE CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 208 RIDGE CT

8  OLD HOPE CREEK PATH DURHAM NC 27707 8 OLD HOPE CREEK PATH

5601  PELHAM RD DURHAM NC 27713 5601 PELHAM RD

5614  NOB HILL RD DURHAM NC 27704 5614 NOB HILL RD

201 S ADAMS ST DURHAM NC 27703 201 S ADAMS ST

3124  SURREY RD DURHAM NC 27707 3124 SURREY RD

33  KINGS MOUNT CT DURHAM NC 27713 6 HUMMINGBIRD LANE

JR 308  WESLYN TRACE DR DURHAM NC 27703 308 WESLYN TRACE DR

2417  MONT HAVEN DR DURHAM NC 27712 2417 MONT HAVEN DR

4211  NEW BERN PL DURHAM NC 27707 4211 NEW BERN PL

3  WESTBURY PL DURHAM NC 27707 3 WESTBURY PL

III 3  WESTBURY PL DURHAM NC 27707 3 WESTBURY PL

4115  TOROELLA ST DURHAM NC 27704 4115 TOROELLA ST

8  CIDER MILL PL BAHAMA NC 27503 8 CIDER MILL PL

3015  LES PAUL RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3015 LES PAUL RD

906  LARCHWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27713 906 LARCHWOOD DR

271  VICTORIA LN ROXBORO NC 27574 271 VICTORIA LN

5603  NOB HILL RD DURHAM NC 27704 5603 NOB HILL RD

JR 1716  CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27712 1716 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD

11  KNIGHTSBRIDGE CT DURHAM NC 27707 11 KNIGHTSBRIDGE CT

1308  DUNLEIGH DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1308 DUNLEIGH DR

5005  WEST POOL RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 5005 WEST POOL RD

4002  OLD MILL RD KITTRELL NC 27544 4002 OLD MILL RD

307  GETAWAY LN BAHAMA NC 27503 307 GETAWAY LN

917  ORANGE FACTORY RD BAHAMA NC 27503 917 ORANGE FACTORY RD

8008  CHATSWORTH WAY DURHAM NC 27713 8008 CHATSWORTH WAY

4514  VALLEY FORGE RD DURHAM NC 27705 4514 VALLEY FORGE RD

4211  NEW BERN PL DURHAM NC 27707 4211 NEW BERN PL

2514  WOODROW ST DURHAM NC 27705 2514 WOODROW ST

9546  GEORGE RUFF RD BULLOCK NC 27507 9546 GEORGE RUFF RD

1508  CAPSTONE DR DURHAM NC 27713 1508 CAPSTONE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9106709661 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9845145789 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

SAXAPAHAW NC 273400265 3366396464 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9196494229 B

GREENSBORO NC 274073539 O

DURHAM NC 27707 9195996891 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9193681843 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9194507026 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9192151162 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9193087004 W

DURHAM NC 27704 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

KEW/3101 AUSTRALIA DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9194238974 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9194750838 B

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9192109514 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199378854 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 9197309025 B

DURHAM NC 27704 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9196415631 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9194183789 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

KITTRELL NC 27544 9195368589 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9193064821 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 Y 2/1/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL F 32 Y 1/20/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 20 NY Y 2/2/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 19 NC N 3/7/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

UN F 49 NC Y 1/17/2019 |CORI| CORINTH

NL U 59 Y 2/4/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 40 NC Y 3/21/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 45 Y 3/10/2016 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 50 NC Y 11/3/2020 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

HL U 25 Y 2/1/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN

NL F 73 IN Y 3/7/1986 |09| 09 DUR

NL F 74 NC Y 7/17/1986 |36| 36 DUR

NL F 64 KS Y 9/29/1986 |44| 44

NL M 73 NC Y 9/8/1987 |03| 03 DUR

NL F 66 MD Y 10/22/1987 |25| 25

NL F 75 VA Y 10/25/1987 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 80 NC Y 12/28/1987 |38| 38 DUR

NL M 53 NC Y 2/8/1988 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN M 70 Y 3/13/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 63 NC Y 2/15/1988 |39| 39 DUR

NL M 74 CT Y 4/4/1988 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 76 NC Y 10/1/1980 |32| 32

NL M 60 NC Y 8/22/1988 |52| 52 DUR

NL F 60 NJ Y 10/1/1980 |39| 39 DUR

NL F 66 WA Y 9/19/1988 |51| 51 DUR

UN M 61 NC Y 10/8/1988 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL F 60 KY Y 10/9/1988 |44| 44

NL F 71 LA Y 10/10/1988 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 62 NC Y 10/8/1988 |39| 39 DUR

NL M 63 VA Y 10/8/1988 |39| 39 DUR

NL F 53 DE Y 4/3/1990 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 65 SC Y 9/27/1990 |28| 28

UN F 52 NC Y 3/15/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL F 50 MA Y 10/2/1990 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL M 60 PA Y 3/3/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 62 NC Y 10/3/1990 |32| 32

NL M 81 NJ Y 10/7/1990 |45| 45 DUR

NL M 63 FL Y 10/8/1990 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 72 OH Y 2/10/2010 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 54 Y 4/4/2022 |CW| CALDWELL

UN M 68 NC Y 9/30/2020 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 67 VA Y 4/1/1992 |28| 28

UN F 51 NC Y 5/5/1992 |25| 25

NL M 54 NC Y 7/21/1992 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

NL M 69 TX Y 7/23/1992 |50| 50 DUR

NL M 71 NC Y 9/29/1992 |38| 38 DUR

NL M 50 NC Y 10/5/1992 |04| 04 DUR

UN M 56 Y 1/19/2022 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL F 55 NY Y 4/13/1993 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 23

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20
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YTD PC MASTER

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 4B

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

64

64

63

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

29 2A

29 3B

2 4B

30 2A

2 4B

31 1A

29 3B

31 4B

64

29 3B

29 3B

31 4B

31 1A

29 3B

29 3B

31 4B

2 4B

29 3B

29 3B

29 3B

2 1A

2 4B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

29 2A

2

31 4B

2 4B

29 3B

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

2 4B

2 4B

29 3B

30 3B

29 3B

30 2A

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

29 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #4

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 3B
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YTD PC MASTER

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |CX| |CX|

N 1990 |30-1| |30-1|

N 2002 |10S| |10S|

N 2003 |CC| |CC|

N 1973 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1963 |03S| |03S|

N 1982 |09S| |09S|

N 1977 |10S| |10S|

N 1972 |03S| |03S|

N 1997 |GB| |GB|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1948 |36| |36|

N 1958 |44| |44|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1956 |25| |25|

N 1947 |31| |31|

N 1942 |38| |38|

N 1969 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1952 |03S| |03S|

N 1959 |39| |39|

N 1948 |35| |35|

N 1946 |32| |32|

N 1962 |52| |52|

N 1962 |39| |39|

N 1956 |51| |51|

N 1961 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1962 |44| |44|

N 1951 |38| |38|

N 1960 |39| |39|

N 1959 |39| |39|

N 1969 |23| |23|

N 1957 |28| |28|

N 1970 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1972 |34| |34|

N 1962 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1960 |32| |32|

N 1941 |45| |45|

N 1959 |38| |38|

N 1950 |03S| |03S|

N 1968 |CW| |CW|

N 1954 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1955 |28| |28|

N 1971 |25| |25|

N 1968 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1953 |50| |50|

N 1951 |38| |38|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1966 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1967 |35| |35|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BL177428 BL000177428 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214749 A ACTIVE AV

BL177722 BL000177722 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 413119 A ACTIVE AP

BL178681 BL000178681 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423156 A ACTIVE AN

BL17869 BL000017869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 133860 A ACTIVE AP

BL180980 BL000180980 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 652712 A ACTIVE AP

BL181106 BL000181106 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215032 A ACTIVE AV

BL181378 BL000181378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 653122 A ACTIVE AV

BL182262 BL000182262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 252456 A ACTIVE AV

BL182641 BL000182641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 410752 A ACTIVE AV

BL185109 BL000185109 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30383910 A ACTIVE A1

BL185171 BL000185171 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 657111 A ACTIVE AV

BL185261 BL000185261 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 657205 A ACTIVE AV

BL185943 BL000185943 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 657934 A ACTIVE AV

BL192416 BL000192416 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 328452 A ACTIVE AV

BL19502 BL000019502 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 147675 A ACTIVE AV

BL196675 BL000196675 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92825 A ACTIVE AP

BL198247 BL000198247 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 670688 A ACTIVE AP

BL199514 BL000199514 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 671955 A ACTIVE AP

BL200073 BL000200073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 672514 A ACTIVE AV

BL200479 BL000200479 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 672920 A ACTIVE AV

BL200520 BL000200520 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 672961 A ACTIVE A1

BL200582 BL000200582 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92829 A ACTIVE AP

BL201297 BL000201297 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 673738 A ACTIVE AP

BL202399 BL000202399 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30373617 A ACTIVE AP

BL203943 BL000203943 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 271134 A ACTIVE AP

BL207725 BL000207725 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 32 DURHAM 30332191 A ACTIVE AV

BL211490 BL000211490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 60852 A ACTIVE AV

BL215502 BL000215502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216224 A ACTIVE AP

BL215907 BL000215907 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 688348 A ACTIVE A1

BL219794 BL000219794 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92483 A ACTIVE AV

BL220366 BL000220366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 692807 A ACTIVE AV

BL220510 BL000220510 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 692951 A ACTIVE AV

BL221181 BL000221181 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60934 A ACTIVE AV

BL221982 BL000221982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 694423 A ACTIVE AV

BL222149 BL000222149 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 694590 A ACTIVE AV

BL22701 BL000022701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 174640 A ACTIVE AP

BL228916 BL000228916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214312 A ACTIVE AV

BL229903 BL000229903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 702346 A ACTIVE AP

BL231167 BL000231167 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 374491 A ACTIVE AV

BL231528 BL000231528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 703971 A ACTIVE AV

BL231531 BL000231531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 703974 A ACTIVE A1

BL232484 BL000232484 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92236 A ACTIVE AV

BL233156 BL000233156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420752 A ACTIVE AV

BL235264 BL000235264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214926 A ACTIVE AV

BL235269 BL000235269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421655 A ACTIVE AP

BL235340 BL000235340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214785 A ACTIVE AV

BL235927 BL000235927 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 708371 A ACTIVE AP

BL238178 BL000238178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413152 A ACTIVE AP

BL238768 BL000238768 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30001491 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MANGUM ALLAN GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUONADONNA CAROL CHESTNUT

UNVERIFIED NEW ROWSEY TAMMY JEFFRIES

VERIFICATION PENDING DULA WILLIAM ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNOLLY PATRICK FRANCIS

VERIFIED AYCOCK TAMARA JEAN

VERIFIED WILSON JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED FREDERICK ERIK DOUGLAS

VERIFIED WEINSTEIN JORDAN ROSS

UNVERIFIED WARE ELIZABETH SCOTT

VERIFIED PEELE SHIRLEY SUGGS

VERIFIED MCADAMS MARGARET PATRICIA

VERIFIED MCADAMS DAVID ANDREW

VERIFIED VACCARELLI LISA ANN

VERIFIED EVANS GAIL B

VERIFICATION PENDING FERGUSON CLYDE NEWTON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JULIA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWERS KIMBERLY LANTZ

VERIFIED ZIEGLER KAREN LOUISE

VERIFIED WILSON JEANETTE AMEGA

UNVERIFIED ROGERS JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD ERIKA GRIFFIN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANKLIN LYNDA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLETCHER EVELYN B

VERIFICATION PENDING FLORES PATRICK QUENTIN

VERIFIED VILAS JOSEPH HARRY

VERIFIED OLIVER NATHOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN URSHIMA RENEE

UNVERIFIED LILES GERALDINE ELIZABETH KLASS

VERIFIED AYCOCK KIMBERLY CARTER

VERIFIED GARRETT KATHY MILLER

VERIFIED YOUSEF NANCY NORWOOD

VERIFIED BLAKE DAWN WILLIAMS

VERIFIED COHEN ALAN BARRY

VERIFIED WHITE SHERRY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GILCHRIST BARBARA C

VERIFIED AUSTIN BARBARA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING PINTO JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED POLLARD DANIEL LYON

VERIFIED BALLANCE LAURA JANE

UNVERIFIED LACY BENJAMIN PULLY

VERIFIED BYRD JASON COLE

VERIFIED CHANNER MAURICE BRANDON

VERIFIED WILKINS BETTY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTANA WYCLIFFE

VERIFIED MITCHELL JENNIFER LIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGORY DONNA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH LEIGH HUGHES

VERIFIED COLVIN SUE CAROLYN
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YTD PC MASTER

1401  HAYWOOD ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 1401 HAYWOOD ST

1517  MOUNTAIN VIEW CT HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2812 PERCUSSION DR

3116  PAT TILLEY RD BAHAMA NC 27503 3116 PAT TILLEY RD

SR 3511  WESTGLEN RD DURHAM NC 27705 3511 WESTGLEN RD

6812  LIPSCOMB DR DURHAM NC 27712 6812 LIPSCOMB DR

2567 S NC HWY 119    #42 MEBANE NC 27302 2567 S NC HWY 119 # 42

2600  CROASDAILE FARM PKWY   #A259 DURHAM NC 27705 2600 CROASDAILE FARM PKWY # A259

3711  FEWS FORD LN DURHAM NC 27712 3711 FEWS FORD LN

1702  MICHAUX RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1702 MICHAUX RD

2  WOODSPRITE CT DURHAM NC 27703 2 WOODSPRITE CT

3406 S ALSTON AVE DURHAM NC 27713 3406 S ALSTON AVE

3  QUAIL HUNT CIR DURHAM NC 27712 3 QUAIL HUNT CIR

3  QUAIL HUNT CIR DURHAM NC 27712 3 QUAIL HUNT CIR

107  BARKSDALE DR   #E CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 107 BARKSDALE DR # E

5306  STARDUST DR DURHAM NC 27712 5306 STARDUST DR

611  21ST ST BUTNER NC 27509 611 21ST ST

9023  BAHAMA WOODS LN BAHAMA NC 27503 9023 BAHAMA WOODS LN

10  MARIGOLD PL DURHAM NC 27705 10 MARIGOLD PL

1203  SHEPHERD ST DURHAM NC 27707 1203 SHEPHERD ST

5  AZZI CT DURHAM NC 27703 5 AZZI CT

5820  CHEEK RD DURHAM NC 27704 5820 CHEEK RD

4073  OLD NC 75 STEM NC 27581 4073 OLD NC 75

1004  PROFESSOR PL DURHAM NC 27713 1004 PROFESSOR PL

1829  FRONT ST   #D8 DURHAM NC 27705 1829 FRONT ST # D8

6108  TURKEY FARM RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6108 TURKEY FARM RD

901  CLEVELAND ST DURHAM NC 27701 901 CLEVELAND ST

310  WINHAVEN ST ROXBORO NC 27573 310 WINHAVEN ST

115  STEAMBOAT LN BURLINGTON NC 27217 115 STEAMBOAT LN

1321  NEW CASTLE RD   #A10 DURHAM NC 27704 1321 NEW CASTLE RD # A10

4459  MCFARLAND LN OXFORD NC 27565 4459 MCFARLAND LN

522  CLARION DR DURHAM NC 27705 522 CLARION DR

2822  PICKETT RD   #161 DURHAM NC 27705 2822 PICKETT RD # 161

801  LUCY GARRETT RD ROXBORO NC 27574 801 LUCY GARRETT RD

523  WELLINGHAM DR DURHAM NC 27713 523 WELLINGHAM DR

4402  DAVID ST DURHAM NC 27704 4402 DAVID ST

1004  WINDCREST RD DURHAM NC 27713 1004 WINDCREST RD

409  TIGHFIELD DR MEBANE NC 27302 409 TIGHFIELD DR

300  BLACKWELL ST   #513 DURHAM NC 27701 300 BLACKWELL ST # 513

6501  MOINEAR LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6501 MOINEAR LN

1800  GLENDALE AVE DURHAM NC 27701 1800 GLENDALE AVE

JR 2821  BURTON RD DURHAM NC 27704 2821 BURTON RD

4073  OLD NC 75 STEM NC 27581 4073 OLD NC 75

1100  BETA RD   #1115 DURHAM NC 27703 1100 BETA RD # 1115

1208  ADRIAN CT MEBANE NC 27302 1208 ADRIAN CT

203 E LYNCH ST   #3B DURHAM NC 27701 203 E LYNCH ST # 3B

181  WILKINS RD   #143 HAW RIVER NC 27258 181 WILKINS RD # 143

2617  WINTON RD DURHAM NC 27707 2617 WINTON RD

600 S CHURTON ST   #135 HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 600 S CHURTON ST # 135

107  ROPER LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 107 ROPER LN
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YTD PC MASTER

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9199721996 U

HILLSBOROUGH NC 272788493 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 9196976018 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9194895437 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9194774724 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9193084526 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9196981415 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27703 U

DURHAM NC 27713 9196303195 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9194176525 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

BUTNER NC 27509 U

BAHAMA NC 27503 9197401375 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9198192073 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9844647070 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9192254561 W

STEM NC 27581 U

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9194513106 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9196277563 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9196724352 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9195198459 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9196987418 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9197576889 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 U

DURHAM NC 27713 9196024787 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9194510707 W

DURHAM NC 27713 B

MEBANE NC 27302 3479090982 B

DURHAM NC 27701 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9196380221 W

DURHAM NC 27704 W

STEM NC 27581 U

DURHAM NC 27703 9198087312 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9193680065 B

DURHAM NC 27701 O

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9196997810 M

DURHAM NC 27707 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9192604940 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 63 NC Y 2/14/2022 |13| HAW RIVER

NL U 57 Y 4/1/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST

NL F 58 NC Y 4/4/2022 |28| 28

NL M 90 NC Y 4/1/1968 |43| 43 DUR

NL M 85 NC Y 8/23/1994 |25| 25

NL F 58 NC Y 2/28/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL M 80 MS Y 9/17/1994 |24| 24 DUR

UN M 50 ID Y 4/7/2008 |ENO| ENO

UN M 46 PA Y 12/30/2021 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

UN U 71 Y 9/4/2020 |30-2| 30-2

NL F 80 SC Y 2/14/1995 |47| 47 DUR

NL F 57 OH Y 2/14/1995 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 57 OH Y 1/31/1995 |37| 37 DUR

NL F 55 NY Y 6/4/2015 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

NL F 69 MO Y 3/1/1972 |45| 45 DUR

UN U 47 Y 2/4/2022 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL F 72 VA Y 2/26/1996 |28| 28

NL F 54 NC Y 3/22/1996 |24| 24 DUR

NL F 69 PA Y 4/2/1996 |08| 08 DUR

UN F 49 NC Y 3/30/1996 |31| 31

NL M 77 NC Y 3/29/1996 |32| 32

UN U 48 Y 12/2/2021 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL F 73 SC Y 4/11/1996 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

HL F 53 Y 4/23/2020 |24| 24 DUR

UN M 58 Y 11/1/2008 |PA| PATTERSON

NL M 60 CA Y 9/28/2018 |17| 17 DUR

NL M 64 NC Y 2/15/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

UN F 44 NC Y 3/30/2022 |13| HAW RIVER GRE

UN F 85 NY Y 10/11/1996 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 51 NC Y 2/15/2022 |ANTI| ANTIOCH

NL F 53 NC Y 6/25/1997 |37| 37 DUR

NL F 59 NC Y 6/30/1997 |43| 43 DUR

UN U 46 Y 3/9/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 71 CT Y 8/27/1997 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL F 62 OH Y 8/29/1997 |23| 23 DUR

UN F 76 NC Y 4/1/1968 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 55 CT Y 1/19/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 57 NY Y 8/12/1998 |08| 08 DUR

NL M 52 CA Y 11/3/2018 |PA| PATTERSON

NL F 54 NC Y 9/28/1998 |20| 20 DUR

UN M 60 FL Y 9/24/1998 |29| 29

UN U 49 Y 12/17/2021 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 48 NY Y 2/22/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN F 63 NC Y 2/23/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

UN M 46 PR Y 3/16/2022 |19| 19 DUR

NL F 48 NC Y 2/15/2022 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 65 OH Y 2/22/1999 |36| 36 DUR

NL F 66 Y 4/5/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL F 88 IN Y 5/27/1999 |27| 27 CHM
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4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

GREEN LEVEL 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20
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63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

2 4B

30 3B

2 4B

63

30 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

31 1A

30 4B

30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 4B

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

2 4B

30 4B

30 2A

31 1A

31 4B

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

29 3B

30 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

2

63

2 1A

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

30 4B

30 3B

2

29 3B

2 1A

29 2A

63

30 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

30 2A

2 4B

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

31 1A

63

30 1A

63

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

29 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8870
8871
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YTD PC MASTER

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
8870
8871
8872
8873
8874
8875
8876
8877
8878
8879
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8882
8883
8884
8885
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8887
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YTD PC MASTER

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRE GREEN LEVEL 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8870
8871
8872
8873
8874
8875
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |13| |13|

N 1965 |CP| |CP|

N 1964 |28| |28|

N 1932 |43| |43|

N 1937 |25| |25|

N 1964 |103| |103|

N 1942 |24| |24|

N 1972 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1976 |CH| |CH|

N 1951 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1942 |47| |47|

N 1965 |37| |37|

N 1965 |37| |37|

N 1967 |DA| |DA|

N 1953 |45| |45|

N 1975 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1950 |28| |28|

N 1968 |24| |24|

N 1953 |08| |08|

N 1973 |31| |31|

N 1945 |32| |32|

N 1974 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1949 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1969 |24| |24|

N 1964 |PA| |PA|

N 1962 |17| |17|

N 1958 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1978 |13| |13|

N 1937 |46| |46|

N 1971 |ANTI| |ANTI|

N 1969 |37| |37|

N 1963 |43| |43|

N 1976 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1951 |35| |35|

N 1960 |23| |23|

N 1946 |54| |54|

N 1967 |10S| |10S|

N 1965 |08| |08|

N 1970 |PA| |PA|

N 1968 |20| |20|

N 1962 |29| |29|

N 1973 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1974 |31| |31|

N 1959 |103| |103|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1974 |13| |13|

N 1957 |36| |36|

N 1956 |GB| |GB|

N 1934 |27| |27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BL239659 BL000239659 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30002382 A ACTIVE AV

BL240047 BL000240047 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30002770 A ACTIVE AV

BL245128 BL000245128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214751 A ACTIVE AV

BL246778 BL000246778 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411585 A ACTIVE AV

BL248503 BL000248503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30011226 A ACTIVE AP

BL249761 BL000249761 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421398 A ACTIVE AP

BL250220 BL000250220 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30012943 A ACTIVE AP

BL250539 BL000250539 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30013262 A ACTIVE AV

BL250542 BL000250542 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30013265 A ACTIVE AV

BL253090 BL000253090 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92933 A ACTIVE AN

BL253661 BL000253661 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30016384 A ACTIVE AV

BL256247 BL000256247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30018970 A ACTIVE AP

BL256345 BL000256345 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30019068 A ACTIVE AV

BL256440 BL000256440 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92903 A ACTIVE AP

BL256470 BL000256470 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30019193 A ACTIVE AV

BL257043 BL000257043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410969 A ACTIVE AV

BL258983 BL000258983 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30021706 A ACTIVE AV

BL260780 BL000260780 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30023503 A ACTIVE AV

BL266332 BL000266332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 38463 A ACTIVE AP

BL267542 BL000267542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 244131 A ACTIVE AV

BL269752 BL000269752 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30032475 A ACTIVE AP

BL26980 BL000026980 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 210815 A ACTIVE AV

BL27060 BL000027060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411921 A ACTIVE AV

BL270964 BL000270964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30033687 A ACTIVE AV

BL272111 BL000272111 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30034834 A ACTIVE AV

BL273589 BL000273589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30036312 A ACTIVE AV

BL274304 BL000274304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30037027 A ACTIVE AV

BL275541 BL000275541 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30419575 A ACTIVE AV

BL276081 BL000276081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412943 A ACTIVE AP

BL278633 BL000278633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30041356 A ACTIVE AP

BL279458 BL000279458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30042181 A ACTIVE AP

BL280698 BL000280698 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30043421 A ACTIVE AV

BL282312 BL000282312 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30045035 A ACTIVE AP

BL282376 BL000282376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30045099 A ACTIVE AP

BL283712 BL000283712 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30046435 A ACTIVE AV

BL285742 BL000285742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30048465 A ACTIVE AV

BL287051 BL000287051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30049774 A ACTIVE AP

BL287824 BL000287824 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30050547 A ACTIVE A1

BL288147 BL000288147 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60726 A ACTIVE AV

BL288516 BL000288516 REP LIB REP to LIB 73 PERSON 61073 A ACTIVE AP

BL289897 BL000289897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413132 A ACTIVE AP

BL291079 BL000291079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92173 A ACTIVE AV

BL291616 BL000291616 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30054339 A ACTIVE AV

BL292074 BL000292074 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 55001 A ACTIVE AV

BL29239 BL000029239 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 230090 A ACTIVE AP

BL292430 BL000292430 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30055153 A ACTIVE AV

BL29251 BL000029251 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 230166 A ACTIVE AV

BL293035 BL000293035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30055758 A ACTIVE AP

BL293964 BL000293964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 52595 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STEWART THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED HEIDENFELDER BROOKE LEA

VERIFIED WILSON SUSANNE SIMONE

VERIFIED BJURMAN JOHN DOMINICK

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTFALL ALEXANDRIA LITTLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT BETH MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNETTE JOSEPH KEITH

VERIFIED CALLAHAN MELONIE JANE

VERIFIED CALLAHAN MICHAEL LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW HAWKINS DAVID LEE

VERIFIED MARSHALL KYLE JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING FULGHUM TRACY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED WOOD EDWARD LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER PAULA MAXINE

VERIFIED VANN CLARA QUENSENE

VERIFIED PEACE MAISHA FRANELLE JACKSON

VERIFIED EDINGER JOHN HOWARD

VERIFIED HEDDEN MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCOWAN JUSTIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED ANDERS MELISSA MASON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JENNIFER ROSE BLOODWORTH

VERIFIED HAYES JANET SMITH

VERIFIED BOYD VERONICA

VERIFIED MERRETT SPENCER ANDREW

VERIFIED YARBROUGH ANDREW HILTON

VERIFIED ISRAEL SKYE COSIMA

VERIFIED MARTINKO JEANMARIE

VERIFIED GURLEY ROCHELLE LEA ESPOSITO

VERIFICATION PENDING OBERSKI JAYBIRD D

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS TEARRAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON RODNEY

VERIFIED WICKERSHAM JEREMY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS LAURA OLIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBBINS BRIAN VERNON

VERIFIED WISE TIMOTHY FRED

VERIFIED KENDALL ELIZABETH LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRKE JASON PAUL

UNVERIFIED ORLANDO ANGELA STARNES

VERIFIED HILL BRAD ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING O'NEAL WANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWMAN PALMER DAVIS

VERIFIED FULLER CHERYL LYNN

VERIFIED TAYLOR JEFFRINA JEUPREE

VERIFIED DAYE KAYE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOKER DEBRA CHEATHAM

VERIFIED HATCHER LINDA HAND

VERIFIED HOOKER RAYMOND COTTRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER SARAH HARTSOCK

VERIFICATION PENDING SENEGAL PAMELA GIBSON
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YTD PC MASTER

9902  COLT DR BAHAMA NC 27503 9902 COLT DR

5814  RUSTIC WOOD LN DURHAM NC 27713 5814 RUSTIC WOOD LN

1401  HAYWOOD ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 1401 HAYWOOD ST

715  ASHBURY SQ MEBANE NC 27302 715 ASHBURY SQ

1010  BRIAR ROSE LN DURHAM NC 27704 1010 BRIAR ROSE LN

4902  SETERRA BND DURHAM NC 27712 4902 SETERRA BND

3503  SIDNEYS WAY DURHAM NC 27703 3503 SIDNEYS WAY

3333  ALABAMA AVE DURHAM NC 27705 3333 ALABAMA AVE

3333  ALABAMA AVE DURHAM NC 27705 3333 ALABAMA AVE

3703  MABEL LN STEM NC 27581 3703 MABEL LN

7204  MONTIBILLO PKWY DURHAM NC 27713 7204 MONTIBILLO PKWY

5913  RUSTIC WOOD LN DURHAM NC 27713 5913 RUSTIC WOOD LN

102  SOUTH BEND DR DURHAM NC 27713 102 SOUTH BEND DR

9546  GEORGE RUFF RD BULLOCK NC 27507 9546 GEORGE RUFF RD

128  LEACROFT WAY DURHAM NC 27703 128 LEACROFT WAY

304  PRESTWOOD DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 304 PRESTWOOD DR

III 1910  WARD ST DURHAM NC 27707 1910 WARD ST

3655  PINEVIEW CIR DURHAM NC 27705 3655 PINEVIEW CIR

220  WEAVER RIDGE RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 220 WEAVER RIDGE RD

300  OAK RIDGE DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 300 OAK RIDGE DR

10216  WILKINS RD BAHAMA NC 27503 PO BOX 116

5123  SUMMER ROSE LN DURHAM NC 27703 5123 SUMMER ROSE LN

106  KESTREL CT MEBANE NC 27302 106 KESTREL CT

JR 4306  WATERFORD VALLEY DR   #1713 DURHAM NC 27713 4306 WATERFORD VALLEY DR # 1713

3611  DOVER RD DURHAM NC 27707 3611 DOVER RD

4412  BRIMMER ST DURHAM NC 27703 4412 BRIMMER ST

9618  WILKINS RD BAHAMA NC 27503 9618 WILKINS RD

4617  HOPE VALLEY RD   #C DURHAM NC 27707 4617 HOPE VALLEY RD # C

15  DOGWOOD ACRES DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 15 DOGWOOD ACRES DR

3  MAYFLOWER CT DURHAM NC 27703 3 MAYFLOWER CT

1120  MIDLAND TER DURHAM NC 27704 1120 MIDLAND TER

119  MUIRFIELD CT DURHAM NC 27712 119 MUIRFIELD CT

12  TIN BARN PL DURHAM NC 27705 12 TIN BARN PL

4317  PEACHWAY DR DURHAM NC 27705 4317 PEACHWAY DR

713  CONTINENTAL DR DURHAM NC 27712 713 CONTINENTAL DR

811  WATTS ST DURHAM NC 27701 811 WATTS ST

1911  CARNATION DR DURHAM NC 27703 1911 CARNATION DR

2029  COPPER LEAF PKWY   #110 DURHAM NC 27703 2029 COPPER LEAF PKWY # 110

480  BETHANY CHURCH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 480 BETHANY CHURCH RD

952  BROOKS DAIRY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 952 BROOKS DAIRY RD

403  PATRIOT PL HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 403 PATRIOT PL

1206  SHINING WATER LN CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1206 SHINING WATER LN

409 W MARKHAM AVE DURHAM NC 27701 409 W MARKHAM AVE

4595  MT HARMONY CHURCH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 4595 MT HARMONY CHURCH RD

308  SPRING GARDEN DR DURHAM NC 27713 308 SPRING GARDEN DR

4114  CARPENTER POND RD DURHAM NC 27703 8311 BRIER CREEK PKWY

III 308  SPRING GARDEN DR DURHAM NC 27713 308 SPRING GARDEN DR

28  BERMOUTH CT DURHAM NC 27705 28 BERMOUTH CT

200  DANIEL RIDGE LN ROXBORO NC 27574 200 DANIEL RIDGE LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BAHAMA NC 27503 9195979940 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9196991954 U

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9198018212 B

DURHAM NC 27712 U

DURHAM NC 27703 9197238505 B

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

STEM NC 27581 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27713 B

BULLOCK NC 27507 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 B

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

BAHAMA NC 275030116 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 U

DURHAM NC 27713 9196415851 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9192803779 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9197247218 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 O

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9196971055 B

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9194528086 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9194513031 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9195969745 W

DURHAM NC 27703 3362133086 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9198088808 B

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 3364599865 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

STE 105 RALEIGH NC 276177328 9196828994 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3363223514 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 61 WI Y 8/17/1999 |28| 28

NL F 45 PA Y 8/28/1999 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN U 68 Y 2/14/2022 |13| HAW RIVER

NL M 74 CO Y 2/15/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

UN F 41 NC Y 6/8/2000 |23| 23 DUR

UN U 42 Y 3/10/2022 |45| 45

NL M 54 NC Y 9/5/2000 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL F 69 PA Y 9/8/2000 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 70 OH Y 9/8/2000 |24| 24 DUR

NL U 52 Y 3/31/2022 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 60 GA Y 10/10/2000 |35.3| 35.3

NL M 57 NC Y 10/12/2000 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN M 44 NC Y 10/13/2000 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN F 55 Y 3/24/2022 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL F 63 NC Y 10/13/2000 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 42 Y 1/13/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

NL M 48 NC Y 1/19/2001 |40| 40 DUR

NL M 51 IL Y 3/9/2001 |43| 43

NL M 39 NC Y 5/6/2008 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 48 NC Y 7/30/2007 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL F 45 NC Y 3/20/2002 |28| 28

NL F 67 NC Y 2/1/1980 |30-1| 30-1

UN U 70 Y 3/4/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

UN M 38 NJ Y 5/8/2002 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 38 NC Y 6/19/2002 |39| 39 DUR

NL M 42 MD Y 7/30/2002 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 55 PA Y 8/12/2002 |28| 28

UN U 42 Y 1/25/2022 |48| 48 DUR

NL M 52 MI Y 3/23/2022 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES

NL F 52 NC Y 11/7/2002 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 61 NC Y 12/20/2002 |19| 19 DUR

NL M 45 OH Y 2/28/2003 |44| 44

NL F 58 MO Y 5/16/2003 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 45 TN Y 5/27/2003 |43| 43 DUR

NL M 53 PA Y 7/23/2003 |44| 44 DUR

UN F 59 VA Y 10/9/2003 |02| 02 DUR

NL M 52 LA Y 11/12/2003 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 59 NC Y 12/23/2003 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL U 36 Y 1/13/2022 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 68 N 3/31/2022 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 36 NC Y 4/4/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

UN F 43 Y 12/3/2021 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

NL F 40 NC Y 5/5/2004 |20| 20 DUR

NL F 45 NC Y 6/13/2019 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 69 VA Y 9/1/1978 |35.3| 35.3

NL F 73 NC Y 5/24/2004 |32| 32

NL M 69 VA Y 9/1/1978 |35.3| 35.3

NL F 55 NC Y 6/3/2004 |43| 43 DUR

UN F 51 AL Y 8/27/2017 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925
8926
8927
8928
8929
8930
8931
8932
8933
8934
8935
8936
8937
8938
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
8948
8949
8950
8951
8952
8953
8954
8955
8956
8957
8958
8959
8960
8961
8962
8963
8964
8965
8966
8967
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YTD PC MASTER

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925
8926
8927
8928
8929
8930
8931
8932
8933
8934
8935
8936
8937
8938
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
8948
8949
8950
8951
8952
8953
8954
8955
8956
8957
8958
8959
8960
8961
8962
8963
8964
8965
8966
8967
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YTD PC MASTER

2 4B

29 3B

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

2 1A

2 4B

31 4B

30 4B

30 4B

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

29 3B

29 3B

29 3B

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

30 3B

30 3B

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

2 4B

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

29 2A

29 3B

31 1A

2 4B

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

30 1A

2 4B

30 4B

30 3B

2 4B

30 2A

31 1A

31 4B

2

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

30 2A

2

29 3B

31 4B

29 3B

30 3B

2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925
8926
8927
8928
8929
8930
8931
8932
8933
8934
8935
8936
8937
8938
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
8948
8949
8950
8951
8952
8953
8954
8955
8956
8957
8958
8959
8960
8961
8962
8963
8964
8965
8966
8967
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925
8926
8927
8928
8929
8930
8931
8932
8933
8934
8935
8936
8937
8938
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
8948
8949
8950
8951
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8953
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8958
8959
8960
8961
8962
8963
8964
8965
8966
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YTD PC MASTER

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925
8926
8927
8928
8929
8930
8931
8932
8933
8934
8935
8936
8937
8938
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
8948
8949
8950
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1961 |28| |28|

N 1977 |35| |35|

N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1948 |CX| |CX|

N 1981 |23| |23|

N 1980 |45| |45|

N 1968 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1953 |24| |24|

N 1952 |24| |24|

N 1970 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1962 |35| |35|

N 1965 |35| |35|

N 1978 |35| |35|

N 1967 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1959 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1980 |CP| |CP|

N 1974 |40| |40|

N 1971 |43| |43|

N 1983 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1974 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1977 |28| |28|

N 1955 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1952 |CX| |CX|

N 1984 |54| |54|

N 1984 |39| |39|

N 1980 |33| |33|

N 1967 |28| |28|

N 1980 |48| |48|

N 1970 |DA| |DA|

N 1970 |31| |31|

N 1961 |19| |19|

N 1977 |44| |44|

N 1964 |37| |37|

N 1977 |43| |43|

N 1969 |44| |44|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1970 |31| |31|

N 1963 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1986 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1954 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1986 |GB| |GB|

N 1979 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1982 |20| |20|

N 1977 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1953 |35| |35|

N 1949 |32| |32|

N 1953 |35| |35|

N 1967 |43| |43|

N 1971 |FLRI| |FLRI|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
8919
8920
8921
8922
8923
8924
8925
8926
8927
8928
8929
8930
8931
8932
8933
8934
8935
8936
8937
8938
8939
8940
8941
8942
8943
8944
8945
8946
8947
8948
8949
8950
8951
8952
8953
8954
8955
8956
8957
8958
8959
8960
8961
8962
8963
8964
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8966
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YTD PC MASTER

BL295160 BL000295160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214115 A ACTIVE AV

BL29591 BL000029591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 233181 A ACTIVE AP

BL2970 BL000002970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 9214 A ACTIVE AV

BL297007 BL000297007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30059730 A ACTIVE AP

BL297872 BL000297872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30362122 A ACTIVE AP

BL297903 BL000297903 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30060626 A ACTIVE A1

BL29825 BL000029825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 234741 A ACTIVE AP

BL299143 BL000299143 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 325971 A ACTIVE AV

BL300167 BL000300167 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30062890 A ACTIVE AV

BL300611 BL000300611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 37358 A ACTIVE A1

BL300864 BL000300864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60671 A ACTIVE AV

BL302464 BL000302464 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30065187 A ACTIVE AV

BL305271 BL000305271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214836 A ACTIVE AV

BL307371 BL000307371 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 284235 A ACTIVE AV

BL310823 BL000310823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30284806 A ACTIVE A1

BL313000 BL000313000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30075723 A ACTIVE AV

BL313721 BL000313721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30076444 A ACTIVE AP

BL314068 BL000314068 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30076791 A ACTIVE A1

BL315298 BL000315298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30078021 A ACTIVE A1

BL315977 BL000315977 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30410389 A ACTIVE AV

BL316256 BL000316256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30078979 A ACTIVE AV

BL316754 BL000316754 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30079477 A ACTIVE AV

BL317547 BL000317547 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9155856 A ACTIVE AV

BL31783 BL000031783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 250589 A ACTIVE AP

BL321145 BL000321145 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30083868 A ACTIVE AV

BL321166 BL000321166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410799 A ACTIVE AV

BL321532 BL000321532 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30422704 A ACTIVE AP

BL321616 BL000321616 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30084339 A ACTIVE AP

BL322349 BL000322349 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9152256 A ACTIVE AV

BL322707 BL000322707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60859 A ACTIVE AV

BL322903 BL000322903 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92119 A ACTIVE AV

BL323519 BL000323519 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30086242 A ACTIVE AV

BL324387 BL000324387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 329175 A ACTIVE AV

BL326326 BL000326326 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 86117 A ACTIVE AP

BL327059 BL000327059 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30089782 A ACTIVE AP

BL328517 BL000328517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30091240 A ACTIVE AP

BL328829 BL000328829 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420171 A ACTIVE AV

BL328970 BL000328970 REP DEM REP to DEM 73 PERSON 60720 A ACTIVE AV

BL329019 BL000329019 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 367611 A ACTIVE AV

BL330611 BL000330611 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30093802 A ACTIVE AP

BL331089 BL000331089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30094407 A ACTIVE AP

BL331138 BL000331138 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30094479 A ACTIVE A1

BL331377 BL000331377 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30094780 A ACTIVE AP

BL331666 BL000331666 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30227295 A ACTIVE AP

BL332057 BL000332057 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30095668 A ACTIVE AP

BL332449 BL000332449 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 271945 A ACTIVE AV

BL332788 BL000332788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411841 A ACTIVE AV

BL332796 BL000332796 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30096624 A ACTIVE AV

BL334772 BL000334772 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 39 GRANVILLE 92924 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
8968
8969
8970
8971
8972
8973
8974
8975
8976
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8978
8979
8980
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8982
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8984
8985
8986
8987
8988
8989
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8993
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8995
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8999
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9008
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9011
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FOLSOM LARKIN DOUGHER

VERIFICATION PENDING RHULE LYNN LLOYD

VERIFIED PERRY GAIL OWENS

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT TIFFANY LATRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOBSON VALESHIA TORNEICE

UNVERIFIED PATEL PRATIMABEN ARVINDBHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOX JUDY TAYLOR

VERIFIED TIPPENS LARRY KENNEDY

VERIFIED WOODS TIFFANY OSHAY

UNVERIFIED MCCOWAN MEREDITH SMITH

VERIFIED DUPONT KEVIN RANDALL

VERIFIED CORNIGAN KELLEY P

VERIFIED HALL HARVEY LEWIS

VERIFIED BARKER JACQUELINE ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED JEFFRIES CAMERON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ASHLEY BONNIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEAL CONSTANCE DENECE

UNVERIFIED WALKER WILLIAM EDMOND

UNVERIFIED HAMER TERENCE ALTON

VERIFIED HOWARD SARAH REGINA

VERIFIED BELL CARL JUNIOR

VERIFIED FULLER NAT DAVID

VERIFIED STONE KAREN ANNETTE WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRAGUE LYNNE JOHNSON

VERIFIED ASHLEY DAVID JONATHAN

VERIFIED FENNELL IVAN CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON SHERRY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILBORN ANTHONY PAUL

VERIFIED TRIPLETT CHRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFIED ARMS SAMANTHA JEAN

VERIFIED HUTCHINS DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED COX JAQUALA MICHELLE

VERIFIED GAMBOA JUDITH ELIZABETH FREIMARK

VERIFICATION PENDING CEARNAL WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING COBB STEPHANIE LEA

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER DANIEL VICTOR

VERIFIED WATKINS AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOORE VITA CASSANDRA

VERIFIED THOMAS ALEXANDER JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING SEARS BRENNAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS ROBYN LYNETTE

UNVERIFIED SCHALLIOL ANTHONY JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CORK RANDY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ERICKSON RACHEL JOELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ RAMOS EZEQUIEL

VERIFIED ERICKSON KEITH ALLEN

VERIFIED WEITZEL SANDRA COOK

VERIFIED MILLER JACQUELINE THOMAS

UNVERIFIED NEW RHEW JOANN STEWART

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

201 N FIRST ST MEBANE NC 27302 201 N FIRST ST

2303  BARRYMORE AVE DURHAM NC 27705 2303 BARRYMORE AVE

230  SEVEN OAKS RD DURHAM NC 27704 230 SEVEN OAKS RD

401  LAUREL OAKS DR DURHAM NC 27713 401 LAUREL OAKS DR

5003  RAINMAKER DR DURHAM NC 27704 5003 RAINMAKER DR

3323 W TARLETON DURHAM NC 27713 3323 W TARLETON

201 S ADAMS ST DURHAM NC 27703 201 S ADAMS ST

621  SAWMILL RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 PO BOX 97

916  CHALMERS ST DURHAM NC 27707 916 CHALMERS ST

220  WEAVER RIDGE RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 220 WEAVER RIDGE RD

153  RIVER RIDGE LN TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 153 RIVER RIDGE LN

1023  SHERWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27705 1023 SHERWOOD DR

JR 1920  GLENN ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1920 GLENN ST

4420  LUNSFORD DR DURHAM NC 27705 4420 LUNSFORD DR

1433  COLEWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27705 1433 COLEWOOD DR

2635  BEXLEY AVE DURHAM NC 27707 2635 BEXLEY AVE

318  GARY ST DURHAM NC 27703 318 GARY ST

311  CANSLER DR DURHAM NC 27712 311 CANSLER DR

2653  MAGNOLIA TREE LN DURHAM NC 27703 2653 MAGNOLIA TREE LN

105 E UMSTEAD ST   #B DURHAM NC 27707 105 E UMSTEAD ST # B

3325  FAYETTEVILLE ST DURHAM NC 27707 3325 FAYETTEVILLE ST

1203  ELYSIAN WAY ROUGEMONT NC 27572 1203 ELYSIAN WAY

108  TADWORTH CT MEBANE NC 27302 108 TADWORTH CT

1703  COLE MILL RD DURHAM NC 27712 1703 COLE MILL RD

1218  SHERRON RD DURHAM NC 27703 1218 SHERRON RD

300  MACE RD MEBANE NC 27302 300 MACE RD

2629  BONNIE BRAE RD DURHAM NC 27703 2629 BONNIE BRAE RD

2515  ARDSLEY DR DURHAM NC 27704 2515 ARDSLEY DR

1027  LONGLEAF PINE PL MEBANE NC 27302 1027 LONGLEAF PINE PL

412  SHILOH CHURCH RD ROXBORO NC 27574 412 SHILOH CHURCH RD

6640  WOODLAWN DR OXFORD NC 27565 6640 WOODLAWN DR

9  GRACE DR DURHAM NC 27701 3501 EMILY ST

102  WOODCREST DR   #C CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 102 WOODCREST DR # C

415 W HILLSBORO ST CREEDMOOR NC 27522 415 W HILLSBORO ST

1203  RED ASH CIR DURHAM NC 27704 1203 RED ASH CIR

10  WOODSAGE LN DURHAM NC 27713 10 WOODSAGE LN

74  INTUITION CIR DURHAM NC 27705 74 INTUITION CIR

60  MAE CT ROXBORO NC 27573 60 MAE CT

215  THOMAS BURKE DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 215 THOMAS BURKE DR

4718  BUTTONBUSH DR DURHAM NC 27712 4718 BUTTONBUSH DR

2850  COURTNEY CREEK BLVD   #827 DURHAM NC 27713 2850 COURTNEY CREEK BLVD # 827

1208  SUMMERVILLE LN DURHAM NC 27712 1208 SUMMERVILLE LN

22  ABERNATHY DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 22 ABERNATHY DR

5408  BEAUMONT DR DURHAM NC 27707 5408 BEAUMONT DR

806  BELVIN AVE DURHAM NC 27704 806 BELVIN AVE

220  ELIZABETH ST   #E5 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 220 ELIZABETH ST # E5

300 W KING ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 300 W KING ST

3823  REGENT RD DURHAM NC 27707 3823 REGENT RD

2274  ENON RD OXFORD NC 27565 2274 ENON RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MEBANE NC 27302 U

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9197409809 B

DURHAM NC 27713 4243515429 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9195971844 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9199456683 A

DURHAM NC 27703 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 272780097 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9195935780 B

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9195199534 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

DURHAM NC 27705 O

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9194148515 W

DURHAM NC 27703 O

DURHAM NC 27712 9193584405 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196723809 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9196678455 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9193062937 B

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9193836182 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9196674415 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9193289821 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9193970254 W

DURHAM NC 277043306 9194910602 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9197175133 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9193602418 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199739494 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9192015682 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9193087920 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

OXFORD NC 27565 2524737330 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN U 36 Y 1/6/2022 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 68 NC Y 1/1/1980 |24| 24 DUR

NL F 74 NC Y 2/1/1972 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 40 OC Y 8/13/2004 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 52 NC Y 12/8/2019 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 75 OC Y 8/17/2004 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 69 NC Y 7/1/1976 |52| 52 DUR

NL M 81 TN Y 11/4/2014 |TO| TOLARS

NL F 37 NC Y 8/27/2004 |42| 42 DUR

NL F 36 NC Y 2/20/2008 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 50 IN Y 12/30/2021 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 51 NC Y 9/1/2004 |05| 05 DUR

UN M 36 Y 2/17/2022 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

UN F 44 NJ Y 3/1/2011 |ENO| ENO

NL F 37 Y 9/6/2016 |37| 37 DUR

NL F 54 NJ Y 10/7/2004 |09| 09 DUR

UN F 36 NC Y 10/9/2004 |15| 15 DUR

NL M 63 NC Y 10/7/2004 |25| 25

NL M 57 NY Y 10/8/2004 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 55 PA Y 7/7/2021 |10| 10 DUR

UN M 75 NC Y 10/7/2004 |42| 42 DUR

NL U 54 MS Y 10/8/2004 |28| 28

UN F 60 VA Y 3/15/2016 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL F 71 NC Y 4/1/1972 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 52 NC Y 1/12/2005 |30-1| 30-1

NL U 35 Y 1/3/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

UN F 51 NC Y 3/22/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN M 35 NC Y 2/14/2005 |29| 29

UN M 50 NC Y 9/25/2015 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL U 38 Y 2/21/2022 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL M 36 NC Y 11/22/2021 |SALM| SALEM

NL F 36 NC Y 6/28/2005 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 41 PA Y 7/13/2015 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES

UN M 46 Y 7/20/2020 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

UN F 46 WV Y 12/2/2005 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 46 NC Y 2/10/2006 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN F 54 Y 2/7/2022 |50| 50 DUR

NL F 54 NY Y 1/12/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

UN M 34 NC Y 7/9/2018 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST

NL M 34 TX Y 6/21/2006 |45| 45 DUR

UN F 35 NC Y 7/14/2006 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL M 47 WV Y 7/18/2006 |28| 28 DUR

NL M 62 CA Y 8/2/2006 |53-2| 53-2 DUR

NL F 34 CA Y 7/11/2013 |27| 27

HL M 55 OC Y 8/30/2006 |22| 22 DUR

NL M 38 FL Y 12/29/2008 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

UN F 77 Y 3/1/2022 |H| HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL F 38 TX Y 9/18/2006 |39| 39 DUR

UN F 73 NC Y 3/30/2022 |TYHO| TALLY HO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
8968
8969
8970
8971
8972
8973
8974
8975
8976
8977
8978
8979
8980
8981
8982
8983
8984
8985
8986
8987
8988
8989
8990
8991
8992
8993
8994
8995
8996
8997
8998
8999
9000
9001
9002
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009
9010
9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002265



YTD PC MASTER

63

30 4B

2 1A

29 2A

2 1A

29 2A

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

29 2A

2

2

30 2A

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

30 4B

29 2A

31 1A

2 4B

31 1A

31 2A

29 2A

2 4B

63

30 4B

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 1A

2 4B

63

2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

30 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

2 1A

29 3B

30 3B

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

2 4B

29 2A

2 4B

29 3B

29 3B

30 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

29 3B

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |10N| |10N|

N 1954 |24| |24|

N 1948 |23| |23|

N 1982 |34| |34|

N 1970 |23| |23|

N 1947 |34| |34|

N 1953 |52| |52|

N 1941 |TO| |TO|

N 1985 |42| |42|

N 1986 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1972 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1971 |05| |05|

N 1986 |127| |127|

N 1978 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1985 |37| |37|

N 1968 |09| |09|

N 1986 |15| |15|

N 1959 |25| |25|

N 1965 |31| |31|

N 1967 |10| |10|

N 1947 |42| |42|

N 1968 |28| |28|

N 1962 |10S| |10S|

N 1951 |37| |37|

N 1970 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1987 |CX| |CX|

N 1971 |31| |31|

N 1987 |29| |29|

N 1972 |10S| |10S|

N 1984 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1986 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1986 |17| |17|

N 1981 |DA| |DA|

N 1976 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1976 |23| |23|

N 1976 |35| |35|

N 1968 |50| |50|

N 1968 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1988 |WH| |WH|

N 1988 |45| |45|

N 1987 |34| |34|

N 1975 |28| |28|

N 1960 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1988 |27| |27|

N 1967 |22| |22|

N 1984 |BP| |BP|

N 1945 |H| |H|

N 1984 |39| |39|

N 1949 |TYHO| |TYHO|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BL335017 BL000335017 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30099645 A ACTIVE A1

BL336023 BL000336023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30100957 A ACTIVE AV

BL336340 BL000336340 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30101341 A ACTIVE AV

BL337084 BL000337084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30102308 A ACTIVE AV

BL337268 BL000337268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420528 A ACTIVE AV

BL338174 BL000338174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30103683 A ACTIVE AV

BL338187 BL000338187 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214835 A ACTIVE AV

BL338753 BL000338753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30104431 A ACTIVE AV

BL340674 BL000340674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92386 A ACTIVE AP

BL341309 BL000341309 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30107664 A ACTIVE A1

BL343332 BL000343332 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30110373 A ACTIVE AV

BL344241 BL000344241 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30111610 A ACTIVE AV

BL344330 BL000344330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30111711 A ACTIVE AV

BL345374 BL000345374 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214709 A ACTIVE AV

BL348902 BL000348902 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30117788 A ACTIVE AP

BL351279 BL000351279 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 410771 A ACTIVE AV

BL351857 BL000351857 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412103 A ACTIVE AV

BL352481 BL000352481 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30122186 A ACTIVE AV

BL353174 BL000353174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30123059 A ACTIVE AP

BL356186 BL000356186 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30126590 A ACTIVE AV

BL356700 BL000356700 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30127284 A ACTIVE A1

BL356888 BL000356888 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9206265 A ACTIVE AV

BL357144 BL000357144 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92476 A ACTIVE AV

BL358050 BL000358050 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421180 A ACTIVE AP

BL359518 BL000359518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30130989 A ACTIVE AV

BL360658 BL000360658 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30132456 A ACTIVE AP

BL360853 BL000360853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30361239 A ACTIVE AV

BL362780 BL000362780 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 32 DURHAM 30134971 A ACTIVE AP

BL362983 BL000362983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420581 A ACTIVE AV

BL364195 BL000364195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30136611 A ACTIVE AV

BL364827 BL000364827 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214110 A ACTIVE AV

BL366183 BL000366183 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 399637 A ACTIVE AV

BL366902 BL000366902 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30139906 A ACTIVE AP

BL367362 BL000367362 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 30140452 A ACTIVE AV

BL368481 BL000368481 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 335050 A ACTIVE AV

BL370403 BL000370403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423233 A ACTIVE AN

BL371526 BL000371526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30145727 A ACTIVE AV

BL371950 BL000371950 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30146267 A ACTIVE A1

BL372348 BL000372348 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411301 A ACTIVE AV

BL374306 BL000374306 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30149331 A ACTIVE AV

BL375157 BL000375157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419814 A ACTIVE AV

BL377881 BL000377881 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419371 A ACTIVE AV

BL379484 BL000379484 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216211 A ACTIVE AP

BL379844 BL000379844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30156947 A ACTIVE AV

BL380332 BL000380332 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30367747 A ACTIVE AV

BL380393 BL000380393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30157672 A ACTIVE A1

BL381441 BL000381441 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412885 A ACTIVE AV

BL383226 BL000383226 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30161391 A ACTIVE AV

BL383302 BL000383302 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30161496 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED BRASWELL SANDRA J

VERIFIED STOHL AMBER DAWN

VERIFIED MILLON BRADLEY JAMES

VERIFIED ALSTON GERALD ALFONZO

VERIFIED POLCZER GYORGY

VERIFIED SCHWENDLER WILLIAM THEODORE

VERIFIED PRIDE JENNIFER GORDON

VERIFIED CHALMERS BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZENNADI RAHIMA

UNVERIFIED BOLANOS DEBORAH JEAN

VERIFIED CLEGG JAMES LESLIE

VERIFIED DIFFENDERFER CARLA DIANE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ MARIA TRINIDAD

VERIFIED THOMPSON JEFFREY MURRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER DEVIN DEVINE

VERIFIED DAYE MARKEE DAQUAN

VERIFIED BRYANT KEVIN DELANE

VERIFIED ROBERSON VALORIE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS CHARLES ARCHIBALD

VERIFIED BELL MEGAN KAY

UNVERIFIED CHAIKEN LEE ANN

VERIFIED PETTIFORD TREVOR DEVON

VERIFIED ELVIRA MARIA ARBELIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER SCHWANDA KAYLA

VERIFIED KING MARQUETTA C

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS FREDDIE LEE

VERIFIED HIGGINS KEIJUARN MARQUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED SIMS JIMMY

VERIFIED SMITH NAJUWA SIARRA

VERIFIED BRIXIUS JONATHAN

VERIFIED SEARCY MARK ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING MALETTE DERRICK DEVONNE

VERIFIED MILLER ERIC DWAIN

VERIFIED BAAKE BERNARD

UNVERIFIED NEW HAYES SHAWN LAMONT

VERIFIED PAGE NICOLE ROSE

UNVERIFIED DEAN ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED TYLER ERNEST RUTLAND

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DEVON MARTIN

VERIFIED MEKONNEN EYRUSALEM

VERIFIED ABAJIAN MICHELLE SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARABLE DWIGHT OSMUND

VERIFIED BARBEE-ARLEDGE VICKI JOYCE

VERIFIED CARLISLE-GREEN CLAUDINE-ANGER KIM-MAI

UNVERIFIED MARTIN SANTONIO DESEAN

VERIFIED BERGIN STEPHEN PATRICK

VERIFIED MACDONALD KASEY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHURCH SHERYL EILEEN

L M N O P Q
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
9033
9034
9035
9036
9037
9038
9039
9040
9041
9042
9043
9044
9045
9046
9047
9048
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1709  CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27712 1709 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD

2905  FRIENDSHIP RD DURHAM NC 27705 2905 FRIENDSHIP RD

5002  LINDEN OAKS AVE DURHAM NC 27713 5002 LINDEN OAKS AVE

703  SHINING RAY LN DURHAM NC 27713 703 SHINING RAY LN

32  ARGONAUT DR DURHAM NC 27705 32 ARGONAUT DR

III 310  EDWARD ST DURHAM NC 27701 310 EDWARD ST

4560  SPRINGBROOK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 4560 SPRINGBROOK DR

3037  CARVER ST   #B16 DURHAM NC 27705 3037 CARVER ST # B16

1321  SOURWOOD DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1321 SOURWOOD DR

112  HOLLY BERRY LN DURHAM NC 27703 112 HOLLY BERRY LN

7  SUGAR CREEK CT DURHAM NC 27713 7 SUGAR CREEK CT

108  ACCURA CT DURHAM NC 27712 108 ACCURA CT

1123  LYNN RD DURHAM NC 27703 1123 LYNN RD

972  BONANZA LN MEBANE NC 27302 972 BONANZA LN

1914  JERSEY AVE   #6 DURHAM NC 27707 1914 JERSEY AVE # 6

180  BPW CLUB RD   #S5 CARRBORO NC 27510 180 BPW CLUB RD # S5

871  ROYAL OAK LN MEBANE NC 27302 871 ROYAL OAK LN

16  WILLOW CREEK CIR   #E DURHAM NC 27705 16 WILLOW CREEK CIR # E

2615  LOMBARD AVE DURHAM NC 27705 2615 LOMBARD AVE

3012  COURTNEY CREEK BLVD DURHAM NC 27713 3012 COURTNEY CREEK BLVD

2904  LONG MEADOW LN DURHAM NC 27703 2904 LONG MEADOW LN

1209  MELROSE DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 1209 MELROSE DR

4016  COLLEEN WAY KITTRELL NC 27544 4016 COLLEEN WAY

4801  DANUBE LN   #1028 DURHAM NC 27704 2029 LIME ST

500  PICKWICK TRL   #307 DURHAM NC 27704 500 PICKWICK TRL # 307

2715  CHAPEL HILL RD DURHAM NC 27707 2715 CHAPEL HILL RD

3013  OXFORD DR DURHAM NC 27707 3013 OXFORD DR

8  ALDERWOOD PL DURHAM NC 27712 8 ALDERWOOD PL

804  ANGIER AVE   #258D DURHAM NC 27701 804 ANGIER AVE # 258D

1127  BRIAR ROSE LN   #104 DURHAM NC 27704 1127 BRIAR ROSE LN # 104

466  RETREAT LN   #3H BURLINGTON NC 27215 466 RETREAT LN # 3H

JR 106 N ELLIOTT RD   #D7 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 106 N ELLIOTT RD # D7

2407  ANACOSTA ST DURHAM NC 27707 1512 ROSEWOOD ST

3303  MEDFORD RD DURHAM NC 27705 3303 MEDFORD RD

JR 5601  TWIN CREEKS TRL ROUGEMONT NC 27572 PO BOX 121

2720  ASHE ST DURHAM NC 27703 2720 ASHE ST

530  FOSTER ST   #511 DURHAM NC 27701 530 FOSTER ST # 511

702  SHINING RAY LN DURHAM NC 27713 702 SHINING RAY LN

401  DAIRY FARM DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 401 DAIRY FARM DR

SR 5710  ARRINGDON PARK DR   #1107 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5710 ARRINGDON PARK DR # 1107

307  CROSS COUNTRY WAY DURHAM NC 27703 307 CROSS COUNTRY WAY

7809  BALL RD BAHAMA NC 27503 7809 BALL RD

JR 2109 N NC HWY 62    #A BURLINGTON NC 27217 2109 N NC HWY 62 # A

4403  WATERFORD VALLEY DR   #212 DURHAM NC 27713 4403 WATERFORD VALLEY DR # 212

1  WATER GARDEN WAY DURHAM NC 27713 1 WATER GARDEN WAY

3315  NANTUCKETT AVE DURHAM NC 27703 3315 NANTUCKETT AVE

4519  MINNIS DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4519 MINNIS DR

1101  EXCHANGE PL   #903 DURHAM NC 27713 1101 EXCHANGE PL # 903

2532  ARDSLEY DR DURHAM NC 27704 2532 ARDSLEY DR

R S T U V W
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
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9041
9042
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27712 9197243561 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27713 B

DURHAM NC 27705 U

DURHAM NC 27701 9196723173 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

DURHAM NC 27705 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196676534 W

DURHAM NC 27712 6018326279 W

DURHAM NC 27703 O

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27707 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

MEBANE NC 27302 U

DURHAM NC 27705 9198185262 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9196201425 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363438596 B

KITTRELL NC 27544 9196272540 O

DURHAM NC 277046101 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9199375517 M

DURHAM NC 27707 U

DURHAM NC 27707 9192519385 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9194757718 W

DURHAM NC 27701 U

DURHAM NC 27704 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 B

DURHAM NC 277014806 9196822429 B

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ROUGEMONT NC 275720121 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27701 6317421735 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199375896 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 9194172308 B

DURHAM NC 27703 U

BAHAMA NC 27503 U

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9843636611 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9194733636 B

DURHAM NC 27703 8282807280 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27713 8137588976 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9192948847 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
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9035
9036
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9041
9042
9043
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 56 PA Y 11/9/2006 |45| 45 DUR

UN F 40 TX Y 1/18/2007 |43| 43 DUR

UN M 43 MI Y 2/1/2007 |51| 51 DUR

NL M 35 NC Y 3/7/2007 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

UN U 49 Y 2/17/2022 |50| 50 DUR

NL M 48 NY Y 5/9/2007 |19| 19 DUR

NL U 45 Y 2/17/2022 |02| COBLE

NL F 33 NC Y 6/11/2007 |24| 24 DUR

UN U 58 Y 1/11/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 61 CO Y 9/11/2007 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 52 WV Y 11/14/2007 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 49 MS Y 12/28/2007 |44| 44 DUR

HL F 33 NC Y 12/31/2007 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL U 50 Y 2/10/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 33 NJ Y 3/27/2008 |06| 06 DUR

UN M 32 Y 1/2/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

UN U 48 Y 3/11/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

UN F 52 NC Y 4/11/2008 |37| 37 DUR

UN M 67 NC Y 4/11/2008 |24| 24 DUR

NL F 33 NC Y 6/25/2008 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 59 NC Y 5/22/2008 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 34 NC Y 11/3/2020 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

HL F 32 FL Y 2/11/2022 |CORI| CORINTH

UN F 33 Y 3/4/2022 |22| 22 DUR

UN F 60 PA Y 8/5/2008 |22| 22 DUR

UN U 50 NC Y 8/19/2008 |40| 40 DUR

UN M 49 NC Y 10/31/2019 |36| 36 DUR

NL M 32 FL Y 9/5/2008 |44| 44 DUR

UN U 70 N 2/16/2022 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 32 NC Y 9/11/2008 |23| 23 DUR

UN M 38 Y 1/6/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 36 NC Y 10/7/2020 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL M 47 NC Y 9/19/2008 |42| 42 DUR

UN M 46 Y 9/22/2008 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 81 NY Y 2/11/2016 |CW| CALDWELL

NL M 37 NC Y 4/6/2022 |14| 14 DUR

NL F 32 NY Y 10/6/2008 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 34 MD Y 10/7/2008 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL M 45 NC Y 2/1/2022 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL M 53 PA Y 10/10/2008 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 40 Y 1/28/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 52 Y 1/18/2022 |28| 28

UN M 38 Y 3/29/2022 |127| BURLINGTON 7

NL F 59 NC Y 12/29/2008 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 53 Y 2/13/2020 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

NL M 32 NC Y 10/10/2008 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 40 MS Y 3/7/2022 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL F 34 NC Y 11/17/2009 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 74 NY Y 10/13/2009 |29| 29

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
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9034
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9041
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
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9034
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9036
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9041
9042
9043
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YTD PC MASTER

2 4B

30 3B

29 3B

29 2A

30 3B

30 1A

64

30 4B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

31 1A

29 2A

2 4B

31 4B

63

30 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

30 4B

30 4B

29 2A

31 4B

63

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

30 1A

30 1A

30 3B

29 3B

2 4B

30 2A

2 1A

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

30 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

31 1A

30 2A

29 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 1A

31 1A

2 4B

63

29 2A

29 3B

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

29 2A

2 4B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
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9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
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9041
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9043
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

BB BC BD BE
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9041
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9043
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
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9024
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |45| |45|

N 1982 |43| |43|

N 1979 |51| |51|

N 1987 |34| |34|

N 1973 |50| |50|

N 1974 |19| |19|

N 1977 |02| |02|

N 1989 |24| |24|

N 1964 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1961 |31| |31|

N 1970 |34| |34|

N 1973 |44| |44|

N 1989 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1972 |10S| |10S|

N 1989 |06| |06|

N 1990 |DM| |DM|

N 1974 |CX| |CX|

N 1970 |37| |37|

N 1955 |24| |24|

N 1989 |34| |34|

N 1963 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1988 |12N| |12N|

N 1990 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1989 |22| |22|

N 1962 |22| |22|

N 1972 |40| |40|

N 1973 |36| |36|

N 1990 |44| |44|

N 1952 |17| |17|

N 1990 |23| |23|

N 1984 |03S| |03S|

N 1986 |CH| |CH|

N 1975 |42| |42|

N 1976 |24| |24|

N 1941 |CW| |CW|

N 1985 |14| |14|

N 1990 |17| |17|

N 1988 |34| |34|

N 1977 |CP| |CP|

N 1969 |33| |33|

N 1982 |33| |33|

N 1970 |28| |28|

N 1984 |127| |127|

N 1963 |54| |54|

N 1969 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1990 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1982 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1988 |54| |54|

N 1948 |29| |29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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9041
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YTD PC MASTER

BL383637 BL000383637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30161980 A ACTIVE AP

BL383868 BL000383868 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30361314 A ACTIVE AV

BL38435 BL000038435 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 303706 A ACTIVE A1

BL385327 BL000385327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60797 A ACTIVE AV

BL385821 BL000385821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30165053 A ACTIVE AV

BL386023 BL000386023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 45633 A ACTIVE AV

BL386059 BL000386059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411294 A ACTIVE AV

BL386081 BL000386081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30396781 A ACTIVE AV

BL388973 BL000388973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423292 A ACTIVE AN

BL389644 BL000389644 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30170659 A ACTIVE AP

BL390352 BL000390352 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30171781 A ACTIVE AV

BL390560 BL000390560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214707 A ACTIVE AV

BL394268 BL000394268 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30177233 A ACTIVE AV

BL394488 BL000394488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411023 A ACTIVE AV

BL394984 BL000394984 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30178178 A ACTIVE AP

BL395677 BL000395677 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30179088 A ACTIVE AV

BL397273 BL000397273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30328618 A ACTIVE AV

BL397528 BL000397528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30181672 A ACTIVE A1

BL398432 BL000398432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30182853 A ACTIVE AV

BL398548 BL000398548 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30183004 A ACTIVE AV

BL399133 BL000399133 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30419107 A ACTIVE AV

BL399673 BL000399673 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214271 A ACTIVE AV

BL399899 BL000399899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92836 A ACTIVE AP

BL400339 BL000400339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418799 A ACTIVE AV

BL400591 BL000400591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216306 A ACTIVE AP

BL401230 BL000401230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30409180 A ACTIVE AV

BL401411 BL000401411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30186683 A ACTIVE AV

BL401441 BL000401441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 369261 A ACTIVE AV

BL402033 BL000402033 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30187533 A ACTIVE AV

BL403083 BL000403083 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420133 A ACTIVE AV

BL405938 BL000405938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423111 A ACTIVE AN

BL405960 BL000405960 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30193353 A ACTIVE AV

BL405986 BL000405986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30193393 A ACTIVE AP

BL407761 BL000407761 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30224752 A ACTIVE AV

BL409006 BL000409006 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30197328 A ACTIVE AV

BL409099 BL000409099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420765 A ACTIVE AV

BL410517 BL000410517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9171103 A ACTIVE AP

BL411043 BL000411043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30305341 A ACTIVE AV

BL411617 BL000411617 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30200866 A ACTIVE AP

BL412305 BL000412305 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30201836 A ACTIVE AV

BL413048 BL000413048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30202861 A ACTIVE AV

BL415223 BL000415223 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30205624 A ACTIVE AP

BL415305 BL000415305 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419740 A ACTIVE AV

BL416422 BL000416422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30207224 A ACTIVE AV

BL416931 BL000416931 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30207902 A ACTIVE AV

BL417353 BL000417353 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30208462 A ACTIVE AV

BL417644 BL000417644 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30208854 A ACTIVE A1

BL419430 BL000419430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60863 A ACTIVE AV

BL419523 BL000419523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418789 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
9066
9067
9068
9069
9070
9071
9072
9073
9074
9075
9076
9077
9078
9079
9080
9081
9082
9083
9084
9085
9086
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9089
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9091
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9093
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ESSER ALPHA N

VERIFIED STITH KARA MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED MASLYN MARGIE HOMICK

VERIFIED WHITEHEAD ISHAM JOSHUA

VERIFIED GARRISON BRIAN-ANTHONY

VERIFIED SMITH DARIAN BRADLEY

VERIFIED HILDRETH-LAWRENCE EMILY

VERIFIED WEST MANDY WATERS

UNVERIFIED NEW KOKAYI AYINDE BEM ABDUL NUR IBN

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGSTON MEAGHAN TEDDER

VERIFIED HENNESSEE BENJAMIN THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH STEPHANIE DEMETRIUS

VERIFIED RUIZ CURET AURELIO

VERIFIED GATLIN SHAKIERA LAPEARL

VERIFICATION PENDING EPPS JOHN LAMAR

VERIFIED SUHORSKY JOSEPH

VERIFIED BAKER RACHEL DIANE

UNVERIFIED PAIK HYUN SUP

VERIFIED CLAYBORN SAMUEL MITCHELL

VERIFIED HOBSON TYLER WILLIAM

VERIFIED COVINGTON TYLER ALISHA

VERIFIED GORE GWENDOLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROE JESSICA ELVETA HICKS

VERIFIED WASHINGTON JASMINE SHANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUSH MARTIN LUTHER TALTON

VERIFIED HARRIS TOMMIE RANDOLPH

VERIFIED GEBREMICHAEL TESHALE GELAYE

VERIFIED BRINKLEY LINK ALEXANDER

VERIFIED LEWIS WILLIE CLYDE

VERIFIED RAGAN RANDALL DALE

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMPSON BRIANA DANIELLE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ANA DELMY

VERIFICATION PENDING SEGERS CHARLES EUGENE

VERIFIED JACKSON JUKITA LAVETTE

VERIFIED JACKSON LATEASHA MONIQUE

VERIFIED WRIGHT DONALD ELI

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER TIFFANY MONIQUE

VERIFIED SHARIF IBAADAH BAIYINA HAADIYAH

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS ROBERT DANIEL

VERIFIED NGUYEN KENT LI

VERIFIED BRANDON DOROTHEA GEREE

VERIFICATION PENDING OLUOCH HAYES JANE ATIENO

VERIFIED LANDI JOHN NICHOLAS

VERIFIED MCADAMS TYKERA SHANICE

VERIFIED BAGALAWIS KRISTINA ALFONTE

VERIFIED JONES IAN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED DAILEY VALLARIE B

VERIFIED LINDSEY DAMIEN LEVAR

VERIFIED EVERETTE NELLIE DIANE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

909  CARVER ST DURHAM NC 27704 909 CARVER ST

4  NEWGATE CT DURHAM NC 27713 4 NEWGATE CT

6514  WHITT RD DURHAM NC 27712 6514 WHITT RD

160  CLAYTON ST ROXBORO NC 27573 160 CLAYTON ST

2409  CAMELLIA DR   #A DURHAM NC 27705 2409 CAMELLIA DR # A

1771  WILLIE GRAY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 1771 WILLIE GRAY RD

303  LEGENDS WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 303 LEGENDS WAY

1005  SANDTRAP WAY DURHAM NC 27703 1005 SANDTRAP WAY

2813  WARREN ST DURHAM NC 27704 2813 WARREN ST

5114  LONG LEAF DR DURHAM NC 27712 5114 LONG LEAF DR

508  HARDSCRABBLE DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 508 HARDSCRABBLE DR

4025  ST CROIX LN   #309 MEBANE NC 27302 4025 ST CROIX LN # 309

804  ANGIER AVE   #C148 DURHAM NC 27701 804 ANGIER AVE # C148

1004  ABBOTT ST MEBANE NC 27302 1004 ABBOTT ST

1106  EVA ST   #3 DURHAM NC 27703 1106 EVA ST # 3

4434  BEN FRANKLIN BLVD   #204 DURHAM NC 27704 4434 BEN FRANKLIN BLVD # 204

5804  PRIORESS DR DURHAM NC 27712 5804 PRIORESS DR

1021  LAREDO LN DURHAM NC 27703 1021 LAREDO LN

2311  SNOWCREST TRL DURHAM NC 27707 2311 SNOWCREST TRL

5115  TIMMONS DR DURHAM NC 27713 5115 TIMMONS DR

1  HEDGEROW PL DURHAM NC 27704 1 HEDGEROW PL

1785  RIVERWALK DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1785 RIVERWALK DR

2101  SWAYHORN CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2101 SWAYHORN CT

3733  PHILLIPS WAY E DURHAM NC 27713 3733 PHILLIPS WAY E

432  LAKEVIEW AVE BURLINGTON NC 27215 432 LAKEVIEW AVE

JR 2617  WYNTERCREST LN DURHAM NC 27713 2617 WYNTERCREST LN

307  CROSS COUNTRY WAY DURHAM NC 27703 307 CROSS COUNTRY WAY

804  HARPER RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 804 HARPER RD

III 1306  LINCOLN ST   #A DURHAM NC 27701 1306 LINCOLN ST # A

6003  SCALYBARK RD DURHAM NC 27712 6003 SCALYBARK RD

1028 S PLUM ST DURHAM NC 27701 1028 S PLUM ST

5507  DANUBE LN DURHAM NC 27704 5507 DANUBE LN

1242  CHAMPIONS POINTE DR DURHAM NC 27712 1242 CHAMPIONS POINTE DR

2327  LINDMONT AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2327 LINDMONT AVE

2  HOWLETT PL DURHAM NC 27703 2 HOWLETT PL

1207  SPRUCE ST DURHAM NC 27701 1207 SPRUCE ST

2011  MORNINGSIDE DR   #109 BURLINGTON NC 27217 2011 MORNINGSIDE DR # 109

215  ERLWOOD WAY   #204 DURHAM NC 27704 215 ERLWOOD WAY # 204

7800  COUNTRY KNOLL RD BAHAMA NC 27503 7800 COUNTRY KNOLL RD

7303  CALIBRE PARK DR   #207 DURHAM NC 27707 7303 CALIBRE PARK DR # 207

2007  TENNESSEE RD DURHAM NC 27704 2007 TENNESSEE RD

2920  CHAPEL HILL RD   #75C DURHAM NC 27707 PO BOX 51185

JR 702  DERBY CT DURHAM NC 27707 702 DERBY CT

411  PINELAND AVE DURHAM NC 27704 411 PINELAND AVE

JR 108  FORTRESS DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 108 FORTRESS DR

100  SHALIMAR DR DURHAM NC 27713 100 SHALIMAR DR

1304  COZART ST   #511 DURHAM NC 27704 1304 COZART ST # 511

100  ANTIOCH ACRES DR TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 100 ANTIOCH ACRES DR

4925  HIGHGATE DR DURHAM NC 27713 4925 HIGHGATE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27704 O

DURHAM NC 27713 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9194713124 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9198139109 B

DURHAM NC 27705 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9194916025 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9193067421 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9193081244 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

MEBANE NC 27302 U

DURHAM NC 27701 8146429804 O

MEBANE NC 27302 U

DURHAM NC 27703 9199235319 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9848885308 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9193237373 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9195999990 A

DURHAM NC 27707 7048904231 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9849205385 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 9193235898 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 U

DURHAM NC 27713 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9193608728 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9197175504 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9196729790 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 9192981439 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9196274528 B

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9105404384 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9199020025 O

DURHAM NC 27712 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9192259340 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9196951271 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9196272338 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362232217 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9197974522 B

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

DURHAM NC 27707 A

DURHAM NC 27704 9199370074 B

DURHAM NC 277171185 9197683790 B

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27704 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 A

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27704 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 B

DURHAM NC 27713 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 43 NJ Y 12/31/2009 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 31 Y 11/19/2019 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 71 NC Y 10/1/1976 |25| 25

NL M 30 NC Y 2/3/2022 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 30 NC Y 6/18/2010 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 44 Y 10/12/2012 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 37 Y 1/31/2022 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

NL F 50 Y 10/9/2020 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 30 CA Y 4/7/2022 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 30 MI Y 11/10/2010 |45| 45 DUR

NL M 44 NC Y 11/15/2010 |44| 44

UN U 31 Y 2/10/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

HL M 73 PR Y 8/5/2011 |17| 17 DUR

UN U 29 Y 1/18/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL M 59 NC Y 9/2/2011 |15| 15 DUR

NL M 95 PA Y 10/7/2011 |22| 22 DUR

NL F 29 Y 8/13/2018 |44| 44

NL M 29 NC Y 12/9/2011 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 57 NY Y 1/17/2012 |38| 38 DUR

UN M 29 FL Y 1/19/2012 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |23| 23 DUR

UN F 58 NC Y 1/14/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

UN U 31 Y 11/21/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

UN F 28 Y 12/27/2021 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL M 28 NC Y 4/4/2022 |124| BURLINGTON 4 BUR

UN M 42 NC Y 6/10/2021 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL M 41 OC Y 3/20/2012 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 52 NC Y 8/27/2018 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH

UN M 28 NC Y 3/29/2012 |12| 12 DUR

UN M 29 Y 2/7/2022 |44| 44

UN F 28 NC Y 4/1/2022 |47| 47 DUR

HL F 53 OC Y 7/18/2012 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 40 PA Y 7/18/2012 |25| 25 DUR

UN F 41 NC Y 4/20/2004 |19| 19 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 6/26/2012 |52| 52 DUR

UN M 29 NC Y 2/22/2022 |18| 18 DUR

NL F 30 NC Y 10/19/2017 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

NL F 29 NY Y 4/13/2012 |46| 46 DUR

UN M 74 FL Y 8/16/2012 |28| 28

NL M 28 Y 8/22/2012 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN F 29 NC Y 8/30/2012 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 67 OC Y 9/11/2012 |36| 36 DUR

NL U 61 Y 1/27/2022 |38| 38 DUR

UN F 28 NC Y 9/17/2012 |22| 22 DUR

UN F 30 Y 9/25/2012 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 48 FL Y 9/25/2012 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL F 53 AL Y 9/26/2012 |23| 23 DUR

UN M 45 Y 2/19/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN U 55 Y 12/30/2021 |16| 16 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

2 1A

29 2A

2 4B

2

30 4B

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

2 1A

2 4B

2 4B

63

30 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 1A

30 1A

2 4B

31 4B

29 3B

29 3B

2 1A

63

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

29 2A

63

29 2A

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 2A

2 4B

31 1A

2 1A

2 4B

30 1A

31 1A

31 1A

63

2 1A

2 4B

29 3B

2 1A

29 3B

29 3B

30 1A

31 1A

29 3B

2 1A

2

29 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9066
9067
9068
9069
9070
9071
9072
9073
9074
9075
9076
9077
9078
9079
9080
9081
9082
9083
9084
9085
9086
9087
9088
9089
9090
9091
9092
9093
9094
9095
9096
9097
9098
9099
9100
9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9106
9107
9108
9109
9110
9111
9112
9113
9114

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002288



YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |46| |46|

N 1991 |54| |54|

N 1951 |25| |25|

N 1992 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1992 |24| |24|

N 1978 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1985 |HF| |HF|

N 1972 |31| |31|

N 1992 |23| |23|

N 1992 |45| |45|

N 1978 |44| |44|

N 1991 |10S| |10S|

N 1949 |17| |17|

N 1993 |CX| |CX|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1927 |22| |22|

N 1993 |44| |44|

N 1993 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1965 |38| |38|

N 1993 |35| |35|

N 1993 |23| |23|

N 1964 |06S| |06S|

N 1991 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1994 |124| |124|

N 1980 |34| |34|

N 1981 |33| |33|

N 1970 |WH| |WH|

N 1994 |12| |12|

N 1993 |44| |44|

N 1994 |47| |47|

N 1969 |23| |23|

N 1982 |25| |25|

N 1981 |19| |19|

N 1993 |52| |52|

N 1993 |18| |18|

N 1992 |063| |063|

N 1993 |46| |46|

N 1948 |28| |28|

N 1994 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1993 |23| |23|

N 1955 |36| |36|

N 1961 |38| |38|

N 1994 |22| |22|

N 1992 |33| |33|

N 1974 |35| |35|

N 1969 |23| |23|

N 1977 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1967 |16| |16|
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YTD PC MASTER

BL420219 BL000420219 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214830 A ACTIVE AV

BL420306 BL000420306 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 349774 A ACTIVE AP

BL421555 BL000421555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30214281 A ACTIVE A1

BL423084 BL000423084 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30216453 A ACTIVE AV

BL423482 BL000423482 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30217012 A ACTIVE AV

BL423604 BL000423604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30217176 A ACTIVE AP

BL424276 BL000424276 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30218189 A ACTIVE AV

BL424279 BL000424279 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30218193 A ACTIVE AV

BL424742 BL000424742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30393973 A ACTIVE A1

BL425674 BL000425674 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30220442 A ACTIVE AP

BL426666 BL000426666 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420761 A ACTIVE AV

BL428526 BL000428526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30224831 A ACTIVE AP

BL431006 BL000431006 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30228184 A ACTIVE AV

BL431513 BL000431513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9206850 A ACTIVE AV

BL431743 BL000431743 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30229207 A ACTIVE AP

BL432443 BL000432443 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214755 A ACTIVE AV

BL433651 BL000433651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30231988 A ACTIVE AV

BL433796 BL000433796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9164361 A ACTIVE AP

BL433835 BL000433835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30232241 A ACTIVE AP

BL433859 BL000433859 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30232273 A ACTIVE AV

BL433874 BL000433874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411363 A ACTIVE AV

BL433972 BL000433972 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421827 A ACTIVE AP

BL434206 BL000434206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30232674 A ACTIVE AP

BL434620 BL000434620 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 86173 A ACTIVE AP

BL434804 BL000434804 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30413769 A ACTIVE AP

BL434821 BL000434821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30233622 A ACTIVE AV

BL434921 BL000434921 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30233778 A ACTIVE AV

BL435218 BL000435218 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30234248 A ACTIVE AP

BL435229 BL000435229 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30234266 A ACTIVE AV

BL435597 BL000435597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92374 A ACTIVE AP

BL43661 BL000043661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 346626 A ACTIVE AV

BL436753 BL000436753 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30236548 A ACTIVE AP

BL437077 BL000437077 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92109 A ACTIVE AV

BL437255 BL000437255 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 412055 A ACTIVE AV

BL437833 BL000437833 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 376028 A ACTIVE AV

BL438084 BL000438084 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419265 A ACTIVE AV

BL438335 BL000438335 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30238924 A ACTIVE AV

BL438501 BL000438501 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30323591 A ACTIVE AV

BL438702 BL000438702 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9175068 A ACTIVE AV

BL439115 BL000439115 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30240077 A ACTIVE AV

BL439897 BL000439897 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419527 A ACTIVE AV

BL440505 BL000440505 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30242156 A ACTIVE AP

BL440545 BL000440545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30242205 A ACTIVE AV

BL440579 BL000440579 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30242259 A ACTIVE AP

BL440907 BL000440907 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418852 A ACTIVE AV

BL444354 BL000444354 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30248010 A ACTIVE AV

BL444542 BL000444542 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30248328 A ACTIVE A1

BL444903 BL000444903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30250835 A ACTIVE AP

BL445634 BL000445634 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 32 DURHAM 30250280 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WEBB GREGORY DEMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING RIKER KYLE DAVID

UNVERIFIED FRANKS TIFFANY TALISHA

VERIFIED GONZALEZ GUEYLLER JOHANNA

VERIFIED SPENCER CARLIS RENEE SKYE

VERIFICATION PENDING APRIL ARIYAH CAROLE-ANNE DESOUZA-CHAMERS

VERIFIED PANCHAL BABUBHAI ISHWARAL

VERIFIED PANCHAL PADMABEN BABUBHAI

UNVERIFIED MCCRACKEN KATE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TAMA JUSTIN MINA

VERIFIED PRITCHETT ALEX FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEARS DREW

VERIFIED MARTINEZ MEJIA EVELYN

VERIFIED PITTS NAUTEITKA SHANEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RINI ERIC ANTHONY

VERIFIED SENERCHIA DAVID BENJAMIN

VERIFIED BRENSHA ALYSSA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING VANEGAS ALEXIS JOSE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINEY ALEXANDRIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HARRIS SYDNEY MILLER

VERIFIED WOLTERS CYNTHIA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYERS MEGAN ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH NICOLE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH NANCY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WADDLE BRYAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HARRIS DEJON AMAR

VERIFIED SORGI CAROL TRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING EUBANKS MICHAEL DENNIS

VERIFIED SMITH MALACHI JESHUA MENELIK

VERIFICATION PENDING CABRERA GILBERTO

VERIFIED NEWTON REBECCA AURAND

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JENNA LLULL

VERIFIED JUAREZ JOSE LUIS

VERIFIED RIGGSBEE JAYLEN RAVONE

VERIFIED TRAVIS JUSTIN PAUL

VERIFIED PRICE ADRIAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED ELLIOTT CAMERON SUE

VERIFIED GOODMAN ABIGAIL LOUISE

VERIFIED AFZAL IMRAN

VERIFIED STANLEY VALISSA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FERRELL NICOLE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING HSU STEPHANIE TAMMY

VERIFIED HAGANS DOMINIQUE DELORES

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLIAM CRAIG LEE

VERIFIED CHRISTLER LAUREN MARIE

VERIFIED PARSELL CHRISTOPHER RANDALL

UNVERIFIED GIBALA ANNA MARIE MOON

VERIFICATION PENDING CREWS BRANDY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE SHAMAR DEAN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2240  BASIL HOLT RD GREEN LEVEL NC 27217 712 HATCH ST

1307  MASON FARM RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1307 MASON FARM RD

410  LIBERTY ST DURHAM NC 27701 410 LIBERTY ST

5734  SEVERN GROVE DR DURHAM NC 27703 5734 SEVERN GROVE DR

801  DUPREE ST DURHAM NC 27701 801 DUPREE ST

606  MALLARD AVE DURHAM NC 27701 606 MALLARD AVE

433  SHALE CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 433 SHALE CREEK DR

433  SHALE CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 433 SHALE CREEK DR

9  ABINGDON WAY DURHAM NC 27713 9 ABINGDON WAY

6109  LAKEFRONT ST DURHAM NC 27703 6109 LAKEFRONT ST

600  WILLARD ST   #779 DURHAM NC 27701 600 WILLARD ST # 779

2425 S ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27707 2425 S ROXBORO ST

2112  BROAD ST   #E18 DURHAM NC 27705 2112 BROAD ST # E18

1331  BEAUMONT CT   #A BURLINGTON NC 27217 1331 BEAUMONT CT # A

205  MICHELANGELO PL   #68 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 205 MICHELANGELO PL # 68

1008  GRAMERCY CT MEBANE NC 27302 1008 GRAMERCY CT

821  WYLDEWOOD RD DURHAM NC 27704 821 WYLDEWOOD RD

4804  SALEM CHURCH RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 4804 SALEM CHURCH RD

2115  OLD OXFORD RD DURHAM NC 27704 2115 OLD OXFORD RD

521  VALLEY DR DURHAM NC 27704 521 VALLEY DR

7003  PENDLETON PL HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 7003 PENDLETON PL

33  GEORGETOWN CT DURHAM NC 27705 33 GEORGETOWN CT

25  RIDGEWAY AVE   #B DURHAM NC 27701 25 RIDGEWAY AVE # B

601  DRIFTWOOD CIR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 601 DRIFTWOOD CIR

10812  ROUGEMONT RD BAHAMA NC 27503 10812 ROUGEMONT RD

504  LAKELAND ST DURHAM NC 27701 504 LAKELAND ST

1302  FENWICK PKWY DURHAM NC 27713 1302 FENWICK PKWY

JR 1435  NEW CASTLE RD   #D1 DURHAM NC 27704 1435 NEW CASTLE RD # D1

1007  GOLDMIST LN DURHAM NC 27713 1007 GOLDMIST LN

JR 2757  JOYCE CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2757 JOYCE CT

2322  THUNDER RD DURHAM NC 27712 2322 THUNDER RD

5714  STARDUST DR DURHAM NC 27712 5714 STARDUST DR

1186  RIDGELAND DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1186 RIDGELAND DR

1403  FOXGLEN CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1403 FOXGLEN CT

225  FORBUSH MOUNTAIN DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 225 FORBUSH MOUNTAIN DR

6  ABINGDON WAY DURHAM NC 27713 6 ABINGDON WAY

5615  EARL RD DURHAM NC 27712 5615 EARL RD

2227  PARKSIDE DR DURHAM NC 27707 2227 PARKSIDE DR

607  BUNKER DR MEBANE NC 27302 607 BUNKER DR

3  GROVE PARK RD DURHAM NC 27705 3 GROVE PARK RD

8104  MCQUEEN DR DURHAM NC 27705 8104 MCQUEEN DR

12  PLUMAS DR DURHAM NC 27705 12 PLUMAS DR

1129  BRIAR ROSE LN   #104 DURHAM NC 27704 1129 BRIAR ROSE LN # 104

JR 5217  PENRITH DR   #I DURHAM NC 27713 5217 PENRITH DR # I

3108  HILLANDALE RD   #104 DURHAM NC 27705 3108 HILLANDALE RD # 104

12331  TETONS CT DURHAM NC 27703 12331 TETONS CT

142  BALDWIN DR DURHAM NC 27712 142 BALDWIN DR

100  MCCALLIE AVE   #101 DURHAM NC 27704 100 MCCALLIE AVE # 101

801 E WOODCROFT PKWY   #332 DURHAM NC 27713 801 E WOODCROFT PKWY # 332

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BURLINGTON NC 272172452 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27701 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9195208765 O

DURHAM NC 27701 9193080499 I

DURHAM NC 27701 9194750322 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9195726460 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9195726460 I

DURHAM NC 27713 9197482664 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9192604133 W

DURHAM NC 27701 6784319913 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9193289410 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9842199361 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4194903803 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27704 5705109119 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 O

DURHAM NC 27704 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9194527678 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9194233014 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 O

DURHAM NC 27701 9192928755 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27704 U

DURHAM NC 27713 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 O

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27712 3037319218 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9198120809 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

MEBANE NC 27302 A

DURHAM NC 27705 B

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27705 8324955982 A

DURHAM NC 27704 9193446449 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9194910043 B

DURHAM NC 27705 3155760368 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9199379986 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9193089490 O

DURHAM NC 27704 9197973241 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9195594838 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 32 Y 2/17/2022 |13| HAW RIVER GRE

NL M 28 NC Y 9/27/2016 |UNC| UNC CH

NL F 31 NC Y 10/11/2012 |17| 17 DUR

HL F 45 OC Y 10/12/2012 |32| 32 RAL

UN F 30 NC Y 10/12/2012 |12| 12 DUR

NL F 43 OC Y 10/12/2012 |17| 17 DUR

NL M 80 Y 10/24/2012 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 75 Y 10/24/2012 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 43 AZ N 10/7/2020 |16| 16 DUR

UN M 30 CT Y 11/1/2012 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 34 CA Y 2/22/2022 |08| 08 DUR

UN F 27 NC Y 2/27/2013 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

UN F 29 NY Y 8/1/2013 |01| 01 DUR

NL F 30 OH Y 11/3/2020 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL M 37 OH Y 9/10/2013 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 27 Y 1/7/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 32 PA Y 1/15/2014 |46| 46 DUR

HL M 26 NC Y 10/14/2016 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL F 26 NC Y 2/3/2014 |23| 23

UN F 26 NC Y 2/3/2014 |23| 23 DUR

NL U 33 Y 2/4/2022 |CW| CALDWELL

NL U 26 Y 3/20/2022 |50| 50 DUR

UN F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |13| 13 DUR

NL U 67 Y 7/22/2020 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

HL U 26 Y 10/5/2021 |26| 26

NL M 31 NJ Y 3/14/2014 |13| 13 DUR

NL F 68 NC Y 3/24/2014 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN U 27 Y 4/10/2014 |46| 46 DUR

NL M 27 NC Y 4/12/2014 |54| 54 DUR

HL M 26 NC Y 1/14/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL F 73 PA Y 4/1/1972 |45| 45

NL F 31 CA Y 7/8/2014 |45| 45 DUR

HL M 53 N 2/10/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

UN F 27 NC Y 3/10/2022 |WC| WHITE CROSS

NL U 40 Y 1/8/2019 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

UN M 36 Y 1/17/2022 |16| 16 DUR

NL F 26 NC Y 8/4/2014 |45| 45

NL F 31 CA Y 6/4/2018 |09| 09 DUR

NL U 56 Y 6/25/2018 |104| MELVILLE 4 MEB

NL F 55 MD Y 9/3/2014 |50| 50 DUR

UN F 28 Y 1/24/2022 |05| 05 DUR

NL F 31 AL Y 9/22/2014 |50| 50 DUR

NL F 33 NC Y 9/22/2014 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 28 NC Y 9/23/2014 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL F 40 NY Y 1/3/2022 |37| 37 DUR

UN M 48 TX Y 10/10/2014 |32| 32 RAL

NL F 32 Y 10/10/2014 |37| 37 DUR

NL F 43 VA Y 10/28/1997 |18| 18 DUR

UN M 26 NC Y 12/9/2014 |54| 54 DUR
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YTD PC MASTER

GREEN LEVEL 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

31 4B

31 2A

30 2A

31 4B

31 4B

29 3B

31 1A

30 2A

31 2A

30 2A

63

31 1A

63

2 1A

64

2 1A

2 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

30 3B

31 1A

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

2 4B

31 1A

29 3B

2 1A

29 2A

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

2 4B

2 4B

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

2 4B

29 2A

63

30 3B

30 2A

30 3B

2 1A

29 2A

30 4B

31 4B

30 4B

31 1A

29 2A

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #7

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

GRE GREEN LEVEL 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |13| |13|

N 1994 |MF| |MF|

N 1991 |17| |17|

N 1977 |32| |32|

N 1992 |12| |12|

N 1979 |17| |17|

N 1942 |32| |32|

N 1947 |32| |32|

N 1979 |16| |16|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1988 |08| |08|

N 1995 |55| |55|

N 1993 |01| |01|

N 1992 |12N| |12N|

N 1985 |33| |33|

N 1995 |10S| |10S|

N 1990 |46| |46|

N 1996 |09S| |09S|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1989 |CW| |CW|

N 1996 |50| |50|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1955 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1996 |26| |26|

N 1991 |13| |13|

N 1954 |35| |35|

N 1995 |46| |46|

N 1995 |54| |54|

N 1996 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1949 |45| |45|

N 1991 |45| |45|

N 1969 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1995 |WC| |WC|

N 1982 |WD| |WD|

N 1986 |16| |16|

N 1996 |45| |45|

N 1991 |09| |09|

N 1966 |10S| |10S|

N 1967 |50| |50|

N 1994 |05| |05|

N 1991 |50| |50|

N 1989 |23| |23|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1982 |37| |37|

N 1974 |32| |32|

N 1990 |37| |37|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1996 |54| |54|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9115
9116
9117
9118
9119
9120
9121
9122
9123
9124
9125
9126
9127
9128
9129
9130
9131
9132
9133
9134
9135
9136
9137
9138
9139
9140
9141
9142
9143
9144
9145
9146
9147
9148
9149
9150
9151
9152
9153
9154
9155
9156
9157
9158
9159
9160
9161
9162
9163

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002299



YTD PC MASTER

BL445839 BL000445839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419229 A ACTIVE AV

BL446122 BL000446122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214316 A ACTIVE AV

BL446207 BL000446207 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30251162 A ACTIVE A1

BL446213 BL000446213 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30251171 A ACTIVE A1

BL446365 BL000446365 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30251406 A ACTIVE AV

BL446836 BL000446836 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30252166 A ACTIVE AP

BL447061 BL000447061 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30252556 A ACTIVE AV

BL447211 BL000447211 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30252802 A ACTIVE AV

BL447512 BL000447512 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30253272 A ACTIVE AP

BL447765 BL000447765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30253629 A ACTIVE AP

BL447780 BL000447780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30253644 A ACTIVE AP

BL449036 BL000449036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411169 A ACTIVE AV

BL450048 BL000450048 LIB REP LIB to REP 32 DURHAM 30256949 A ACTIVE AV

BL450135 BL000450135 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92580 A ACTIVE AP

BL451201 BL000451201 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30258729 A ACTIVE AV

BL451351 BL000451351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30348750 A ACTIVE AV

BL451353 BL000451353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30258978 A ACTIVE AV

BL451355 BL000451355 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30258981 A ACTIVE AV

BL452249 BL000452249 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 32 DURHAM 30260335 A ACTIVE AV

BL453270 BL000453270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30262073 A ACTIVE AV

BL453567 BL000453567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30262496 A ACTIVE A1

BL453783 BL000453783 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30262921 A ACTIVE AV

BL454063 BL000454063 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30263365 A ACTIVE AP

BL454118 BL000454118 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 411749 A ACTIVE AV

BL454279 BL000454279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30263731 A ACTIVE AV

BL454689 BL000454689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60707 A ACTIVE AV

BL454867 BL000454867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423179 A ACTIVE AN

BL454896 BL000454896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30264598 A ACTIVE AV

BL455297 BL000455297 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214304 A ACTIVE AV

BL455365 BL000455365 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 342025 A ACTIVE AP

BL456754 BL000456754 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92906 A ACTIVE AN

BL457175 BL000457175 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30268031 A ACTIVE AV

BL458064 BL000458064 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30269754 A ACTIVE AV

BL458126 BL000458126 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411009 A ACTIVE AV

BL458973 BL000458973 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30271520 A ACTIVE AV

BL459005 BL000459005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419878 A ACTIVE AP

BL459009 BL000459009 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30271572 A ACTIVE AP

BL459146 BL000459146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411819 A ACTIVE AV

BL459239 BL000459239 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30272003 A ACTIVE AP

BL459249 BL000459249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30345957 A ACTIVE A1

BL460145 BL000460145 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30273808 A ACTIVE AP

BL461011 BL000461011 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30275312 A ACTIVE AV

BL461066 BL000461066 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30275388 A ACTIVE AV

BL461256 BL000461256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30275637 A ACTIVE AV

BL461270 BL000461270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418742 A ACTIVE AV

BL461657 BL000461657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30276270 A ACTIVE A1

BL462095 BL000462095 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30276986 A ACTIVE AP

BL462271 BL000462271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30277260 A ACTIVE AV

BL463173 BL000463173 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30278786 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002300



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HARRAH SARA JEAN

VERIFIED MANGUM MATTHEW EARL

UNVERIFIED FISCHER ROGER MILTON

UNVERIFIED FISCHER CAROL ANN

VERIFIED BANKA LIA KENYON

VERIFICATION PENDING LILES ERICA DENISE

VERIFIED ADAMS TRINA RENEE

VERIFIED POOLE JIREH SHAMMAH

VERIFICATION PENDING PACKETT GAIL ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEGETTE BRITTANY ZARI

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTIFORD KATRINA RENEE

VERIFIED FRATRIK AMANDA RAE

VERIFIED WOLF TALON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR KAYLA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ORENSTEIN IRWIN EDWARD

VERIFIED MANDAL SWAPAN KUMAR

VERIFIED MANDAL REBA

VERIFIED LOPEZ CHAVEZ JUAN MANUEL

VERIFIED TOTTEN DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFIED SAID NACER EDDINE

UNVERIFIED LUNCEFORD BLIVIN MATTHEW DAVIDSON

VERIFIED MCCANN JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING MARINO STEPHEN A

VERIFIED WALKER COREY DANE

VERIFIED THARPE LARON JAMES-MARKICUS

VERIFIED WHITEHEAD ISAIAH

UNVERIFIED NEW GONZALEZ BRIANNA DEANGELETTE

VERIFIED REID JAMES TYREEK

VERIFIED SHAW CAMERON KERNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOLPUS DAVID LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW DANNA MICHELLE NICHOLE

VERIFIED LANDRY JESSICA LYNNE

VERIFIED SALMON ELLEN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PETTIGREW MALCOLM RICHARD

VERIFIED O'DONNELL KATELYN LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING SICINSKI CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS JAKEEM DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HENDERSON TATEONA LACHELLE-ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING IBARRA QUINONES IVAN CARLOS

UNVERIFIED GOODWIN DESHAWN MARCELLUS

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ JESSICA KYDELL

VERIFIED DAVIDSON MADRIKA LYNNETTE ASTON

VERIFIED FINNEGAN WENDEE RENEE

VERIFIED JOHNSTON MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED NEWMAN THEA ELBERT

UNVERIFIED MCFARLAND TIMOTHY DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED BARNES PAUL TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING BEHINFAR DAVID JAMES

L M N O P Q
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002301



YTD PC MASTER

6400  MONTEREY CREEK DR   #108 DURHAM NC 27713 6400 MONTEREY CREEK DR # 108

JR 409  TIGHFIELD DR MEBANE NC 27302 409 TIGHFIELD DR

838  GASTON MANOR DR DURHAM NC 27703 838 GASTON MANOR DR

838  GASTON MANOR DR DURHAM NC 27703 838 GASTON MANOR DR

4101  SETTLEMENT DR DURHAM NC 27713 4101 SETTLEMENT DR

215  LAUREL ST   #4 DURHAM NC 27701 215 LAUREL ST # 4

3600  TREMONT DR   #F3 DURHAM NC 27705 3600 TREMONT DR # F3

4600  UNIVERSITY DR   #1118 DURHAM NC 27707 4600 UNIVERSITY DR # 1118

1104  BELVINS TRACE DR DURHAM NC 27703 1104 BELVINS TRACE DR

2406  CAMELLIA DR   #E1 DURHAM NC 27705 2406 CAMELLIA DR # E1

1301  HUDSON AVE   #B DURHAM NC 27705 1301 HUDSON AVE # B

629  TOTTEN PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 629 TOTTEN PL

11  WEATHER HILL CIR   #C DURHAM NC 27705 11 WEATHER HILL CIR # C

2005  LARIAT LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2005 LARIAT LN

1108  OYSTERWOOD LN DURHAM NC 27703 1108 OYSTERWOOD LN

202  CRUSADERS DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 202 CRUSADERS DR

202  CRUSADERS DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 202 CRUSADERS DR

705  SHERRON RD DURHAM NC 27703 705 SHERRON RD

2806  LENOX LN DURHAM NC 27703 2806 LENOX LN

217 W CORNWALLIS RD DURHAM NC 27707 217 W CORNWALLIS RD

2613  SHENANDOAH AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2613 SHENANDOAH AVE

1305  LINCOLN MILL DR DURHAM NC 27703 1305 LINCOLN MILL DR

2313  QUINCY ST   #2 DURHAM NC 27703 2313 QUINCY ST # 2

904  JAMES J. FREELAND MEMORIAL DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 904 JAMES J. FREELAND MEMORIAL DR

2307  CHEEK RD DURHAM NC 27704 2307 CHEEK RD

160  CLAYTON ST ROXBORO NC 27573 160 CLAYTON ST

2916 S ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27707 2916 S ROXBORO ST

311 S LASALLE ST   #501E DURHAM NC 27705 311 S LASALLE ST # 501E

209  WILLOW BROOK CT   #209 MEBANE NC 27302 209 WILLOW BROOK CT # 209

225  BLUEFIELD RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 225 BLUEFIELD RD

2550  MOSS LEDFORD RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2550 MOSS LEDFORD RD

126  QUEEN FERRY CT DURHAM NC 27712 126 QUEEN FERRY CT

5001  PINE CONE DR DURHAM NC 27707 5001 PINE CONE DR

2711  SWEET GUM DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2711 SWEET GUM DR

131  VELTEN RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27713 131 VELTEN RIDGE DR

5719  CLAREMORE DR DURHAM NC 27712 5719 CLAREMORE DR

40  JUSTIN CT DURHAM NC 27705 40 JUSTIN CT

500  SMITH LEVEL RD   #H5 CARRBORO NC 27510 500 SMITH LEVEL RD # H5

SR 3810  TYNE DR DURHAM NC 27703 3810 TYNE DR

4230  GARRETT RD   #M49 DURHAM NC 27707 4230 GARRETT RD # M49

6205  FARRINGTON RD   #C6 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 6205 FARRINGTON RD # C6

2505  GLENBROOK DR DURHAM NC 27704 2505 GLENBROOK DR

2901  BERTLAND AVE   #1333 DURHAM NC 27705 2901 BERTLAND AVE # 1333

514  HIGH RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27707 514 HIGH RIDGE DR

III 523  DISCOVERY WAY DURHAM NC 27703 523 DISCOVERY WAY

SR 802  ARNETTE AVE   #A DURHAM NC 27701 802 ARNETTE AVE # A

1829  FRONT ST   #E15 DURHAM NC 27705 1829 FRONT ST # E15

1307  LINCOLN MILL DR DURHAM NC 27703 1307 LINCOLN MILL DR

1814  CAPSTONE DR DURHAM NC 27713 1814 CAPSTONE DR

R S T U V W
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002302



YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27713 4107076632 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3475043815 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9199731248 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9199731248 W

DURHAM NC 27713 8025787342 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9195992499 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9198855132 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9196272509 O

DURHAM NC 27703 7037284077 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9193169732 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9199738672 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27705 O

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 O

DURHAM NC 27703 2017883900 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 9193171247 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 9193171247 O

DURHAM NC 27703 9197301820 O

DURHAM NC 27703 9196084229 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9195978036 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9193230527 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9199086359 W

DURHAM NC 27703 2014143761 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9198240960 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 U

DURHAM NC 27707 U

DURHAM NC 27705 9139273162 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9196850525 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9194538650 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27707 2488358014 O

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27713 5152012033 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9199496123 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9196990364 O

DURHAM NC 27707 4199324790 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 O

DURHAM NC 27704 9842456507 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9842606207 W

DURHAM NC 27707 4243455850 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9843635945 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9197173482 W

DURHAM NC 27703 2482293310 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002303



YTD PC MASTER

UN F 48 MD Y 1/13/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 27 NC Y 1/19/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 88 MN Y 1/23/2015 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 74 IA Y 1/23/2015 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 37 VT Y 2/5/2015 |51| 51 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 3/20/2015 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 57 NC Y 4/8/2015 |50| 50 DUR

NL M 25 NC Y 4/20/2015 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 66 FL Y 5/11/2015 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 26 NC Y 5/26/2015 |24| 24 DUR

NL F 26 NC Y 5/26/2015 |01| 01 DUR

NL U 38 Y 1/26/2022 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL M 27 NC Y 8/14/2015 |24| 24 DUR

UN F 25 NC Y 3/1/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 74 NY Y 9/18/2015 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 73 Y 5/7/2019 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 74 OC Y 9/21/2015 |33| 33 DUR

HL M 39 OC Y 9/15/2015 |30-1| 30-1

NL F 38 CA Y 10/12/2015 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 57 OC Y 12/3/2015 |09| 09 DUR

NL M 26 NC Y 12/16/2015 |21| 21 DUR

UN M 78 NY Y 1/5/2016 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 61 FL Y 1/8/2016 |15| 15 DUR

NL U 37 Y 2/23/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

NL M 46 MI Y 1/20/2016 |19| 19 DUR

UN M 25 NC N 12/15/2021 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

UN U 26 Y 4/5/2022 |09| 09 DUR

NL M 24 NC Y 1/29/2016 |05| 05 DUR

UN M 25 NC Y 1/18/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 74 MS Y 7/11/2016 |ES| EASTSIDE CH

UN F 41 FL Y 3/25/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 32 WA Y 2/19/2016 |45| 45 DUR

UN F 29 MI Y 3/10/2016 |27| 27 DUR

UN M 37 Y 1/18/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL F 31 FL Y 3/24/2016 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

UN U 54 Y 1/31/2022 |25| 25

NL M 24 NC Y 3/14/2016 |24| 24 DUR

NL U 32 Y 2/28/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

HL M 60 OC Y 3/23/2016 |30-2| 30-2

NL M 42 OH Y 10/10/2014 |38| 38 DUR

HL F 41 OC Y 4/18/2016 |53-2| 53-2 DUR

UN F 27 NC Y 5/24/2016 |22| 22 DUR

UN F 40 MS Y 5/17/2016 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 41 AZ Y 5/25/2016 |09| 09 DUR

NL M 24 Y 12/30/2021 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 56 NC Y 6/15/2016 |08| 08 DUR

NL F 79 NC Y 6/23/2016 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 71 Y 6/27/2016 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 54 IL Y 7/22/2016 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002304



YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002305



YTD PC MASTER

29 2A

63

31 4B

31 4B

29 3B

30 2A

30 3B

29 3B

31 4B

30 4B

30 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 4B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

31 4B

31 1A

31 1A

31 4B

31 1A

29 2A

30 2A

31 4B

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

30 1A

2

29 2A

30 2A

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

2 4B

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

29 2A

2 4B

30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

29 3B

29 3B

30 1A

30 4B

29 2A

31 1A

30 2A

30 4B

31 4B

29 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002306



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
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9197
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
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9186
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9188
9189
9190
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9197
9198
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9200
9201
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |54| |54|

N 1995 |10S| |10S|

N 1934 |32| |32|

N 1948 |32| |32|

N 1985 |51| |51|

N 1993 |17| |17|

N 1965 |50| |50|

N 1997 |38| |38|

N 1956 |32| |32|

N 1996 |24| |24|

N 1996 |01| |01|

N 1984 |EH| |EH|

N 1995 |24| |24|

N 1997 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1948 |32| |32|

N 1949 |33| |33|

N 1948 |33| |33|

N 1983 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1984 |33| |33|

N 1965 |09| |09|

N 1996 |21| |21|

N 1944 |32| |32|

N 1961 |15| |15|

N 1985 |CP| |CP|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1997 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1998 |05| |05|

N 1997 |10S| |10S|

N 1948 |ES| |ES|

N 1981 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1990 |45| |45|

N 1993 |27| |27|

N 1985 |GB| |GB|

N 1991 |34| |34|

N 1968 |25| |25|

N 1998 |24| |24|

N 1990 |DM| |DM|

N 1962 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1980 |38| |38|

N 1981 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1995 |22| |22|

N 1982 |24| |24|

N 1981 |09| |09|

N 1998 |31| |31|

N 1966 |08| |08|

N 1943 |24| |24|

N 1951 |32| |32|

N 1968 |35| |35|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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9188
9189
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9195
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9198
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9203
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YTD PC MASTER

BL463276 BL000463276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422896 A ACTIVE AP

BL463431 BL000463431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92431 A ACTIVE AV

BL463504 BL000463504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30279278 A ACTIVE AV

BL463927 BL000463927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30280052 A ACTIVE AV

BL464363 BL000464363 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30280779 A ACTIVE AV

BL464364 BL000464364 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30280780 A ACTIVE A1

BL464381 BL000464381 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30280829 A ACTIVE AV

BL464756 BL000464756 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30281430 A ACTIVE A1

BL465371 BL000465371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30282381 A ACTIVE AV

BL465396 BL000465396 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30282420 A ACTIVE AP

BL466021 BL000466021 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214305 A ACTIVE AV

BL466805 BL000466805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30284607 A ACTIVE AV

BL467589 BL000467589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30285646 A ACTIVE AV

BL467981 BL000467981 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411871 A ACTIVE AV

BL469448 BL000469448 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30288425 A ACTIVE AV

BL469622 BL000469622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30288678 A ACTIVE AP

BL470949 BL000470949 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30290810 A ACTIVE AV

BL472288 BL000472288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30292743 A ACTIVE AV

BL473531 BL000473531 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30294697 A ACTIVE AV

BL473852 BL000473852 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 30295191 A ACTIVE AV

BL474111 BL000474111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30295599 A ACTIVE AV

BL474179 BL000474179 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30295699 A ACTIVE AV

BL474302 BL000474302 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30295902 A ACTIVE AV

BL474337 BL000474337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30295974 A ACTIVE A1

BL475000 BL000475000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30297064 A ACTIVE AP

BL475201 BL000475201 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30297401 A ACTIVE A1

BL475552 BL000475552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413086 A ACTIVE AP

BL476129 BL000476129 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30299255 A ACTIVE A1

BL477646 BL000477646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30302113 A ACTIVE AP

BL477659 BL000477659 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30302132 A ACTIVE AV

BL477801 BL000477801 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30302350 A ACTIVE AV

BL477880 BL000477880 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30302485 A ACTIVE AP

BL478217 BL000478217 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30303030 A ACTIVE AV

BL479497 BL000479497 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30305204 A ACTIVE AV

BL479620 BL000479620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30305807 A ACTIVE AV

BL479853 BL000479853 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30306646 A ACTIVE AV

BL480085 BL000480085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30306943 A ACTIVE AV

BL480140 BL000480140 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30350378 A ACTIVE AP

BL480149 BL000480149 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30307030 A ACTIVE AV

BL480412 BL000480412 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30307464 A ACTIVE A1

BL481052 BL000481052 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411462 A ACTIVE AV

BL481792 BL000481792 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30309773 A ACTIVE A1

BL481863 BL000481863 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30309870 A ACTIVE AV

BL482357 BL000482357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30395355 A ACTIVE AV

BL482436 BL000482436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30310668 A ACTIVE AP

BL483169 BL000483169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30311701 A ACTIVE A1

BL483223 BL000483223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30311761 A ACTIVE AV

BL483276 BL000483276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30311842 A ACTIVE AV

BL484174 BL000484174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30313204 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPSON MARY CATHERINE

VERIFIED COLE DERRICK LAMONT

VERIFIED SUTHERLAND DARLEEN SUSAN

VERIFIED ROBINSON CONSCIENCE OCTAVIA

VERIFIED MITCHELL SHIDAE TYSHON

UNVERIFIED HORVITZ GARY ALAN

VERIFIED BURWELL DSHAWNA BRYNE'

UNVERIFIED COREAS JOSE IVAN

VERIFIED PIRO ANTHONY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN ARNOLD DAVID

VERIFIED RASCON JULIO CESAR BALDERRAMA

VERIFIED BROWN-WEATHERSBEE AMINA-ZARIA SHIRLEY

VERIFIED SCHAFER PEYTON ANNE

VERIFIED GODINEZ PEREZ ANA FANY

VERIFIED HARALSON MICHELLE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KLOTMAN SAMUEL ERIC

VERIFIED SOBCZYK MAGDALENA SYLWIA

VERIFIED PRATT JAZZMINE NAOMI

VERIFIED CAMPBELL KEITH EDWIN

VERIFIED FRADENBURG SEAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED COFFMAN JASON EARL

VERIFIED WISOTZKY ROSE KUULEIALOHA

VERIFIED STOJ CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED PACK NEENA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOGAN JABARI LATEEF

UNVERIFIED SULLIVAN JAMES GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ALICIA PATRICE

UNVERIFIED BROOKSHIRE PAMELA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDON CEDRIC ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BOUNDS WILLIAM MARK

VERIFIED VENTURA ANDIE CANLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DE GUZMAN ERLANDO PARAS

VERIFIED MILLER GRAHAM HODGES

VERIFIED GRACE JOCELYN SHIRANN

VERIFIED CRISTOL RONNI GREEN

VERIFIED AMEY FLOYD THOMAS

VERIFIED ROMEO CHRISTOPHER DOMINICK

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER ASHTON GARNER

VERIFIED PARKER JONTAE NASIR

UNVERIFIED DATIN JACK LORENZE

VERIFIED ROBINSON ANDRELISAE MONIQUE LEANN

UNVERIFIED TAVANTZIS NAOUM ARTHUR

VERIFIED DEMARCO BENJAMIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED BERHE YOHANNES GEBREEGZIABHER

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWTON WILLIAM RITCHEY

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON MICHAELA ALESE

VERIFIED ANDERSON RANITA VERNELL

VERIFIED BRAM CURTIS GLENN

VERIFIED PADILLA PEREZ MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

121  FLINT LN DURHAM NC 27713 121 FLINT LN

2104  SWAYHORN CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2104 SWAYHORN CT

222  SOUTH BEND DR DURHAM NC 27713 222 SOUTH BEND DR

300  GRANDVIEW FOREST DR   #101 DURHAM NC 27713 300 GRANDVIEW FOREST DR # 101

9  RIDGEWAY AVE   #F DURHAM NC 27701 9 RIDGEWAY AVE # F

100  ERLWOOD WAY   #29-104 DURHAM NC 27704 100 ERLWOOD WAY # 29-104

1533  ELLIS RD   #D204 DURHAM NC 27703 1533 ELLIS RD # D204

2320  CHARLOTTE ST DURHAM NC 27705 2320 CHARLOTTE ST

4600  UNIVERSITY DR   #904 DURHAM NC 27707 4600 UNIVERSITY DR # 904

117  DANIELS POST CT DURHAM NC 27703 117 DANIELS POST CT

649  TROLLINGWOOD-HAWFIELDS RD   #20 MEBANE NC 27302 649 TROLLINGWOOD-HAWFIELDS RD # 20

200  SEVEN OAKS RD   #10B DURHAM NC 27704 200 SEVEN OAKS RD # 10B

5306  PENRITH DR   #A DURHAM NC 27713 5306 PENRITH DR # A

4516  GUESS RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 4516 GUESS RD

2748  CAMPUS WALK AVE   #19F DURHAM NC 27705 2748 CAMPUS WALK AVE # 19F

1107  WATTS ST DURHAM NC 27701 1107 WATTS ST

1517  EDGEVALE RD DURHAM NC 27701 1517 EDGEVALE RD

3010  CARDINAL LAKE DR DURHAM NC 27704 3010 CARDINAL LAKE DR

841  ONSLOW ST DURHAM NC 27705 841 ONSLOW ST

4315  HOLLOMAN RD DURHAM NC 27703 4315 HOLLOMAN RD

16  EDDY TRL DURHAM NC 27703 16 EDDY TRL

2615  CONE AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2615 CONE AVE

1715  VALLEY RUN ST DURHAM NC 27707 1715 VALLEY RUN ST

704  FIFTEENTH ST   #411 DURHAM NC 27705 704 FIFTEENTH ST # 411

5223  PENRITH DR   #F DURHAM NC 27713 5223 PENRITH DR # F

3541  HAMSTEAD CT DURHAM NC 27707 3541 HAMSTEAD CT

180  BPW CLUB RD   #D9 CARRBORO NC 27510 180 BPW CLUB RD # D9

5810  FAULKNER ST   #1314 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5810 FAULKNER ST # 1314

1212  PECAN PL DURHAM NC 27704 1212 PECAN PL

1418  EXCELSIOR GRAND AVE DURHAM NC 27713 1418 EXCELSIOR GRAND AVE

705  AUDUBON LAKE DR   #B DURHAM NC 27713 705 AUDUBON LAKE DR # B

701  AUDUBON LAKE DR   #F DURHAM NC 27713 701 AUDUBON LAKE DR # F

2509  HIGHLAND AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2509 HIGHLAND AVE

901  CHALK LEVEL RD   #L7 DURHAM NC 27704 901 CHALK LEVEL RD # L7

106  TANOAK CT DURHAM NC 27703 106 TANOAK CT

JR 1614 S ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27707 1614 S ROXBORO ST

124  LEGACY LN DURHAM NC 27713 124 LEGACY LN

1116  LATITUDE DR DURHAM NC 27713 1116 LATITUDE DR

2224  OTIS ST DURHAM NC 27707 2224 OTIS ST

204  NEW CASTLE PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 204 NEW CASTLE PL

702  BLUE LAKE DR MEBANE NC 27302 702 BLUE LAKE DR

2 W HAVEN PL DURHAM NC 27705 2 W HAVEN PL

535  LIBSON ST DURHAM NC 27703 535 LIBSON ST

1113  LANCASTER ST DURHAM NC 27701 1113 LANCASTER ST

2701  PICKETT RD   #1039 DURHAM NC 27705 2701 PICKETT RD # 1039

1427  WRENN RD DURHAM NC 27703 1427 WRENN RD

1711  SHIVA CT DURHAM NC 27703 1711 SHIVA CT

722  EVA ST DURHAM NC 27701 722 EVA ST

2918  CADILLAC AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2918 CADILLAC AVE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27713 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9196986722 B

DURHAM NC 27713 7705960066 W

DURHAM NC 27713 7577906267 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9198840087 B

DURHAM NC 27704 5109097681 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9196383402 U

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9194373150 O

DURHAM NC 27704 9196668696 B

DURHAM NC 27713 7088706468 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 O

DURHAM NC 27705 7702981563 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27704 B

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 4845745376 W

DURHAM NC 27704 4133207656 O

DURHAM NC 27707 9199463925 W

DURHAM NC 27705 8018606610 O

DURHAM NC 27713 9198853403 B

DURHAM NC 27707 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 8475083122 W

DURHAM NC 27704 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9194911216 A

DURHAM NC 27713 O

DURHAM NC 27704 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9199370663 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9842191031 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9195197259 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9739456579 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9195916612 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

DURHAM NC 27705 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9194082087 B

DURHAM NC 27705 6156066190 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9198868898 B

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9197177672 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 62 Y 3/29/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 50 NC Y 2/1/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

UN F 73 MA Y 7/28/2016 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL F 43 FL Y 8/3/2016 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL F 24 NC Y 8/11/2016 |13| 13 DUR

NL M 75 IA Y 8/11/2016 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 24 NC Y 7/14/2016 |31| 31 DUR

HL M 47 Y 8/12/2016 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 38 VT Y 8/17/2016 |38| 38 DUR

NL M 70 NY Y 8/19/2016 |32| 32 DUR

HL M 56 OC Y 1/18/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL F 41 NY Y 9/9/2016 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 24 IL Y 9/12/2016 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

HL F 41 OC Y 3/1/2022 |CW| CALDWELL

UN F 24 GA Y 9/23/2016 |05| 05 DUR

NL M 33 NC Y 9/19/2016 |02| 02 DUR

NL F 43 OC Y 10/7/2016 |20| 20 DUR

NL F 26 Y 10/7/2016 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 55 VA Y 10/13/2016 |02| 02 DUR

NL M 55 NY Y 10/14/2016 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 31 PA Y 10/11/2016 |31| 31 DUR

UN F 31 MA Y 10/11/2016 |19| 19 DUR

NL M 51 Y 10/14/2016 |36| 36 DUR

NL F 32 UT Y 10/11/2016 |03| 03 DUR

UN M 45 VA Y 10/14/2016 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL M 69 MA Y 10/14/2016 |48| 48 DUR

NL F 26 NC Y 3/31/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 57 IL Y 10/31/2016 |33| 33 DUR

UN M 38 MD Y 11/5/2016 |22| 22 DUR

NL M 59 MS Y 11/5/2016 |53-2| 53-2

NL M 54 Y 11/5/2016 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

HL M 66 Y 11/5/2016 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

NL M 31 FL Y 11/3/2016 |21| 21 DUR

UN F 23 Y 12/2/2016 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 76 VA Y 1/31/2017 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 70 NC Y 2/27/2017 |10| 10 DUR

NL M 32 NJ Y 3/9/2017 |16| 16 DUR

NL F 31 GA Y 6/18/2019 |47| 47 DUR

NL M 24 NC Y 3/14/2017 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

NL M 23 OC Y 10/13/2016 |27| 27 CHM

NL F 29 OH Y 1/26/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

UN M 36 Y 6/23/2017 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 32 VA Y 6/23/2017 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 36 Y 10/9/2020 |02| 02 DUR

NL M 77 NC Y 7/20/2017 |43| 43 DUR

NL F 23 NC Y 3/7/2017 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 36 VA Y 8/15/2017 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 31 CT Y 8/16/2017 |17| 17 DUR

HL M 24 NC Y 9/14/2017 |29| 29 DUR
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9228
9229
9230
9231
9232
9233
9234
9235
9236
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9247
9248
9249
9250
9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9261

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002315



YTD PC MASTER

29 3B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

29 3B

29 2A

31 1A

2 1A

31 1A

30 4B

29 3B

31 4B

63

2 1A

29 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

30 2A

30 2A

30 2A

31 4B

30 2A

31 1A

31 1A

30 1A

29 3B

30 2A

29 2A

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

30 1A

29 3B

29 3B

29 3B

30 2A

2 1A

31 4B

31 2A

29 3B

31 1A

31 2A

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

30 4B

31 1A

30 2A

30 3B

31 1A

31 1A

30 2A

2 4B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9228
9229
9230
9231
9232
9233
9234
9235
9236
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9247
9248
9249
9250
9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9261
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

BB BC BD BE
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9228
9229
9230
9231
9232
9233
9234
9235
9236
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9247
9248
9249
9250
9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9261

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002317



YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9228
9229
9230
9231
9232
9233
9234
9235
9236
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9247
9248
9249
9250
9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9261

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002318



YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |35| |35|

N 1972 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1949 |35| |35|

N 1979 |34| |34|

N 1998 |13| |13|

N 1947 |46| |46|

N 1998 |31| |31|

N 1975 |24| |24|

N 1984 |38| |38|

N 1952 |32| |32|

N 1966 |103| |103|

N 1981 |23| |23|

N 1998 |34| |34|

N 1981 |CW| |CW|

N 1998 |05| |05|

N 1989 |02| |02|

N 1979 |20| |20|

N 1996 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1967 |31| |31|

N 1991 |31| |31|

N 1991 |19| |19|

N 1971 |36| |36|

N 1990 |03| |03|

N 1977 |34| |34|

N 1953 |48| |48|

N 1996 |DM| |DM|

N 1965 |33| |33|

N 1984 |22| |22|

N 1963 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1968 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1956 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1991 |21| |21|

N 1999 |46| |46|

N 1946 |32| |32|

N 1952 |10| |10|

N 1990 |16| |16|

N 1991 |47| |47|

N 1998 |55| |55|

N 1999 |27| |27|

N 1993 |CX| |CX|

N 1986 |37| |37|

N 1990 |33| |33|

N 1986 |02| |02|

N 1945 |43| |43|

N 1999 |31| |31|

N 1986 |33| |33|

N 1991 |17| |17|

N 1998 |29| |29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9228
9229
9230
9231
9232
9233
9234
9235
9236
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9247
9248
9249
9250
9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9261
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YTD PC MASTER

BL484202 BL000484202 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30313254 A ACTIVE A1

BL485847 BL000485847 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30315824 A ACTIVE AV

BL486208 BL000486208 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 60935 A ACTIVE AV

BL486382 BL000486382 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30316662 A ACTIVE AV

BL486507 BL000486507 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412952 A ACTIVE AP

BL486840 BL000486840 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413134 A ACTIVE AP

BL488067 BL000488067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30319160 A ACTIVE AV

BL488390 BL000488390 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30392023 A ACTIVE AV

BL489114 BL000489114 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30320460 A ACTIVE AV

BL489165 BL000489165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30320531 A ACTIVE AV

BL489631 BL000489631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30321255 A ACTIVE AV

BL489671 BL000489671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30321306 A ACTIVE AP

BL490374 BL000490374 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30322439 A ACTIVE AV

BL490454 BL000490454 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30322571 A ACTIVE AV

BL490985 BL000490985 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30323429 A ACTIVE A1

BL491048 BL000491048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30323519 A ACTIVE AP

BL491091 BL000491091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30323572 A ACTIVE AV

BL491620 BL000491620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30324360 A ACTIVE AV

BL492814 BL000492814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30326321 A ACTIVE AP

BL492936 BL000492936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30326555 A ACTIVE AP

BL493074 BL000493074 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 68 ORANGE 411808 A ACTIVE AV

BL493986 BL000493986 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413235 A ACTIVE AP

BL494045 BL000494045 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30328447 A ACTIVE AV

BL495606 BL000495606 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 81370 A ACTIVE AP

BL496362 BL000496362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30332372 A ACTIVE AV

BL496381 BL000496381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419425 A ACTIVE AV

BL497117 BL000497117 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30333701 A ACTIVE AV

BL497707 BL000497707 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 411400 A ACTIVE AV

BL498005 BL000498005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30335231 A ACTIVE A1

BL498287 BL000498287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30335747 A ACTIVE AV

BL498327 BL000498327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30349496 A ACTIVE AP

BL498477 BL000498477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30336080 A ACTIVE AP

BL498518 BL000498518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30336142 A ACTIVE AV

BL498563 BL000498563 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30336228 A ACTIVE AP

BL498569 BL000498569 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30336237 A ACTIVE A1

BL498967 BL000498967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30336968 A ACTIVE AV

BL499586 BL000499586 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92543 A ACTIVE AP

BL500322 BL000500322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420926 A ACTIVE AV

BL500430 BL000500430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92256 A ACTIVE AV

BL501131 BL000501131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30341022 A ACTIVE AP

BL501252 BL000501252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216317 A ACTIVE AP

BL50137 BL000050137 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 402841 A ACTIVE AV

BL501399 BL000501399 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30341444 A ACTIVE AV

BL503173 BL000503173 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420681 A ACTIVE AV

BL503224 BL000503224 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30344622 A ACTIVE AV

BL503238 BL000503238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30344636 A ACTIVE AV

BL503248 BL000503248 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411993 A ACTIVE AV

BL503484 BL000503484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30345029 A ACTIVE AV

BL504050 BL000504050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30361095 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9302
9303
9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED GALLEGLY ROBERT STEVEN

VERIFIED WADE KARL SEBASTIAN

VERIFIED BAILEY GINA MARIE

VERIFIED WAHLEN MARIE EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS STERLING LOUISE BARAB

VERIFICATION PENDING JESPERSEN WILLIAM ANDREW

VERIFIED KNIGHT INDIRA AUDREY

VERIFIED SCHERTZ ALDEN THOMAS

VERIFIED MCFETRIDGE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED BARNES LAVONE DORCHELL

VERIFIED MOERMAN JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DANCY T'MYJHA D'MEA

VERIFIED DENG CHENGHAO

VERIFIED BANEGAS-RODRIGUEZ LUDY ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED BURNS JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITTIAN EMILY ANNE

VERIFIED VALLADARES PEDRO ROLANDO

VERIFIED FISHER CYNTHIA ASTRIAB

VERIFICATION PENDING KEITH ROSHON STEPHON

VERIFICATION PENDING GERALD JARQUELLE DAVRAUGHN

VERIFIED BOWEN DUSTIN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAHBIN MUSLEH AHMED

VERIFIED TOWNES TASHIA WYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARANOSKI CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFIED LEAL TJOMAS SHEMA

VERIFIED PACHECO SILAS FRANCISCO

VERIFIED WEST PAYTON ASHLEIGH

VERIFIED MAKURIYA NADEW TESSERA

UNVERIFIED WILEY BENJAMIN SAUL

VERIFIED WILLIAMSON REZILIENCE NEVAEH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALJAFRI LUBNA ABDER-RHMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAURIN SARAH LYNNE

VERIFIED BARBER LANAYSIA DIAMOND-TIERRA

VERIFICATION PENDING VENTURA LOPEZ KIMBERLY MARIA

UNVERIFIED WILSON PAUL FRANCIS

VERIFIED WARD-SCRUGGS KISA TIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER-RODRIGUEZ NATHANIEL DEVON

VERIFIED CURRY SARAH LOUANNE

VERIFIED DAMOAH JULIET YAA

VERIFICATION PENDING FARRAR TIERA NAOMI

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS TREVOR ELDON

VERIFIED RILEY CHARLES DEWEY

VERIFIED COTNEY WHITNEY HOYT

VERIFIED PERRY PAULETTE

VERIFIED ALLEN CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED BURCH CONNOR SAMUEL

VERIFIED KREIVENAS GRIFFIN MAHANNA

VERIFIED REDMOND KIRK RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEDDE KAITLYN MARIE

L M N O P Q
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9302
9303
9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

1  GRASSY GLEN CV DURHAM NC 27712 1 GRASSY GLEN CV

1471  NEW CASTLE RD   #B1 DURHAM NC 27704 1471 NEW CASTLE RD # B1

369  DUNCAN PLANTATION DR TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 369 DUNCAN PLANTATION DR

5010  GARRETT RD   #626 DURHAM NC 27707 5010 GARRETT RD # 626

6518  OLD NC HWY 86 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1821 HILLANDALE RD

500  SMITH LEVEL RD   #C6 CARRBORO NC 27510 500 SMITH LEVEL RD # C6

JR 2702  PRINCETON AVE DURHAM NC 27707 2702 PRINCETON AVE

610  HARKNESS CIR DURHAM NC 27705 610 HARKNESS CIR

1114 E ROSEDALE CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 1114 E ROSEDALE CREEK DR

1122  GURLEY ST   #C DURHAM NC 27701 1122 GURLEY ST # C

100  ERLWOOD WAY   #204 DURHAM NC 27704 100 ERLWOOD WAY # 204

2  AZZI CT DURHAM NC 27703 529 REYNOLDS AVE

1205  CAPSTONE DR DURHAM NC 27713 1205 CAPSTONE DR

5  DUXFORD CT DURHAM NC 27703 5 DUXFORD CT

501  MALLARD AVE DURHAM NC 27701 501 MALLARD AVE

5710  ARRINGDON PARK DR   #608 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5710 ARRINGDON PARK DR # 608

JR 1111 E ELLERBEE ST DURHAM NC 27704 1111 E ELLERBEE ST

7  MINE BLUFF CT DURHAM NC 27713 7 MINE BLUFF CT

1435  NEW CASTLE RD   #B1 DURHAM NC 27704 1435 NEW CASTLE RD # B1

225  ARCHDALE DR DURHAM NC 27707 225 ARCHDALE DR

206  BARTLETT CIR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 206 BARTLETT CIR

200  NC 54    #H102 CARRBORO NC 27510 200 NC 54 # H102

1414  WABASH ST DURHAM NC 27701 1414 WABASH ST

4003  STONEWAY CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 4003 STONEWAY CT

603  CLEARFIELD DR DURHAM NC 27703 603 CLEARFIELD DR

4800  UNIVERSITY DR   #3E DURHAM NC 27707 4800 UNIVERSITY DR # 3E

9  BAY RIDGE CT DURHAM NC 27713 9 BAY RIDGE CT

179  SPRUNT ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 179 SPRUNT ST

607  DUPREE ST DURHAM NC 27701 607 DUPREE ST

804  UNDERWOOD AVE   #A DURHAM NC 27701 1607 JACKSON ST

140  WINDRUSH LN DURHAM NC 27703 140 WINDRUSH LN

415 E TRINITY AVE DURHAM NC 27701 415 E TRINITY AVE

2004  RAJ DR DURHAM NC 27703 2004 RAJ DR

8512  DOUGHTON DR BAHAMA NC 27503 8512 DOUGHTON DR

109  SAILFISH CT DURHAM NC 27703 109 SAILFISH CT

2007  MAGNOLIA TREE LN DURHAM NC 27703 2007 MAGNOLIA TREE LN

1206  SHINING WATER LN CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1206 SHINING WATER LN

305  MAPLE WALK ST DURHAM NC 27703 305 MAPLE WALK ST

1588  ROGERS POINTE LN CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1588 ROGERS POINTE LN

5639  OLD CHAPEL HILL RD   #309 DURHAM NC 27707 5639 OLD CHAPEL HILL RD # 309

181  WILKINS RD   #143 HAW RIVER NC 27258 181 WILKINS RD # 143

JR 405  SWIFT CREEK XING DURHAM NC 27713 405 SWIFT CREEK XING

927  EDINBOROUGH DR DURHAM NC 27703 10520 CHAPEL HILL RD UNIT

7307  CALIBRE PARK DR   #301 DURHAM NC 27707 7307 CALIBRE PARK DR # 301

1026  VALLEY ROSE WAY DURHAM NC 27712 1026 VALLEY ROSE WAY

1004  VIRGIE ST DURHAM NC 27705 1004 VIRGIE ST

682  ERWIN RD DURHAM NC 27707 682 ERWIN RD

203  GARDEN WALK DR DURHAM NC 27703 203 GARDEN WALK DR

1402  WOODBURN RD DURHAM NC 27705 106A BASNIGHT LN

R S T U V W
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9302
9303
9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9195970188 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

STE 1B DURHAM NC 277052671 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9124895208 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9198695234 W

DURHAM NC 27703 2522673528 W

DURHAM NC 27701 B

DURHAM NC 27704 5408471816 W

DURHAM NC 277074637 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9193605516 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9198080019 O

DURHAM NC 27701 6174559330 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 6104061315 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9197683010 O

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9198841435 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9197718956 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 O

DURHAM NC 27701 9199370986 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9198869219 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 B

DURHAM NC 27701 7203250951 W

APT 7 DURHAM NC 277012993 3366755924 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9194557011 W

DURHAM NC 27701 2156922600 W

DURHAM NC 27703 8036095207 B

BAHAMA NC 27503 9199489948 O

DURHAM NC 27703 7242723653 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9199171106 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9197445778 B

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9193583917 B

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9197683557 U

DURHAM NC 27713 9196166160 W

1213 MORRISVILLE NC 275603058 U

DURHAM NC 27707 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9193825570 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9194066136 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275162308 9196956418 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
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9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
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9308
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9310
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 70 TN Y 8/18/2017 |44| 44

UN M 60 NC Y 10/21/2017 |46| 46 DUR

NL U 55 Y 3/9/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 72 CT Y 12/5/2017 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 23 NC Y 3/23/2022 |CS1| COLES STORE

UN M 60 MD Y 4/4/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 22 NC Y 10/13/2016 |36| 36 DUR

NL M 22 NC Y 10/3/2020 |43| 43 DUR

NL F 65 FL Y 3/26/2018 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 58 PA Y 3/27/2018 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 37 VA Y 4/9/2018 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 22 NC Y 4/13/2018 |31| 31

NL M 28 Y 4/30/2018 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

HL M 22 NC Y 5/9/2018 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 58 NY Y 5/30/2018 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 29 PA Y 6/1/2018 |33| 33 DUR

HL M 22 NC Y 6/5/2018 |22| 22 DUR

NL F 22 NC Y 6/14/2018 |16| 16 DUR

NL M 34 NC Y 7/26/2018 |46| 46 DUR

NL M 22 NC Y 7/27/2018 |48| 48 DUR

NL M 31 Y 2/25/2022 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

UN M 42 Y 4/7/2022 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

UN F 50 Y 8/13/2018 |13| 13 DUR

NL F 52 Y 12/10/2018 |WILT| WILTON

HL M 33 OH Y 10/5/2018 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 28 Y 1/23/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 25 NC Y 10/11/2018 |48| 48 DUR

UN M 43 OC Y 2/4/2022 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

NL M 31 VA N 10/20/2018 |12| 12 DUR

NL F 24 NC Y 10/11/2018 |06| 06 DUR

NL F 32 Y 10/12/2018 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 24 PA Y 10/5/2018 |19| 19 DUR

NL F 25 SC Y 10/11/2018 |33| 33 DUR

HL F 22 NC Y 10/12/2018 |25| 25

UN M 67 PA Y 10/12/2018 |32| 32 DUR

HL F 42 VA Y 10/24/2018 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 22 NC Y 2/18/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

NL U 38 Y 2/25/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN F 39 Y 12/22/2021 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

NL F 28 GA Y 11/6/2018 |27| 27 CHM

UN U 23 Y 3/24/2022 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL M 74 VA Y 4/1/1972 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN U 57 Y 10/18/2018 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 65 Y 2/21/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

NL M 21 NC Y 10/12/2018 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 21 GA Y 3/15/2017 |03| 03 DUR

NL M 21 NC Y 3/8/2022 |PA| PATTERSON

UN M 33 Y 2/4/2019 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 3/7/2019 |06| 06 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
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9281
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9285
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9287
9288
9289
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9293
9294
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9297
9298
9299
9300
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9308
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YTD PC MASTER

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
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9305
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

2 4B

2 1A

2

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

30 3B

31 4B

30 2A

2 1A

31 1A

29 3B

31 4B

30 2A

31 1A

30 1A

29 3B

2 1A

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

31 4B

29 3B

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 2A

30 3B

31 4B

30 1A

31 1A

2 4B

31 4B

31 1A

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

31 1A

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

29 3B

63

29 3B

31 1A

29 3B

30 4B

30 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

30 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
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9300
9301
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9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9302
9303
9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
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9280
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9282
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9284
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9287
9288
9289
9290
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9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
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9300
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1952 |44| |44|

N 1962 |46| |46|

N 1967 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1950 |38| |38|

N 1999 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1962 |DM| |DM|

N 2000 |36| |36|

N 2000 |43| |43|

N 1957 |32| |32|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1985 |46| |46|

N 2000 |31| |31|

N 1994 |35| |35|

N 2000 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1993 |33| |33|

N 2000 |22| |22|

N 2000 |16| |16|

N 1988 |46| |46|

N 2000 |48| |48|

N 1991 |CP| |CP|

N 1980 |LC| |LC|

N 1972 |13| |13|

N 1970 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1989 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1994 |38| |38|

N 1997 |48| |48|

N 1979 |GL| |GL|

N 1991 |12| |12|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1990 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1998 |19| |19|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 2000 |25| |25|

N 1955 |32| |32|

N 1980 |31| |31|

N 2000 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1984 |31| |31|

N 1983 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1994 |27| |27|

N 1999 |13| |13|

N 1948 |35| |35|

N 1965 |33| |33|

N 1957 |53-1| |53-1|

N 2001 |37| |37|

N 2001 |03| |03|

N 2001 |PA| |PA|

N 1989 |31| |31|

N 2001 |06| |06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278
9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9302
9303
9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
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YTD PC MASTER

BL504218 BL000504218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30346345 A ACTIVE AP

BL504485 BL000504485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30346935 A ACTIVE A2

BL504675 BL000504675 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30347231 A ACTIVE A2

BL504779 BL000504779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30347367 A ACTIVE AV

BL505049 BL000505049 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30347856 A ACTIVE AP

BL505592 BL000505592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30348803 A ACTIVE AV

BL505701 BL000505701 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30348983 A ACTIVE AV

BL506589 BL000506589 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30350450 A ACTIVE AP

BL506729 BL000506729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30350625 A ACTIVE AP

BL507771 BL000507771 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30352383 A ACTIVE AP

BL507808 BL000507808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412063 A ACTIVE AV

BL507866 BL000507866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214349 A ACTIVE AV

BL508050 BL000508050 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 32 DURHAM 30352843 A ACTIVE A1

BL508106 BL000508106 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215314 A ACTIVE AV

BL508254 BL000508254 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30353179 A ACTIVE AP

BL508564 BL000508564 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30353673 A ACTIVE AV

BL508655 BL000508655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92355 A ACTIVE AP

BL508689 BL000508689 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30353883 A ACTIVE AV

BL508789 BL000508789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30354019 A ACTIVE AV

BL509101 BL000509101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30354524 A ACTIVE AV

BL509984 BL000509984 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30355815 A ACTIVE AV

BL510081 BL000510081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30355964 A ACTIVE AP

BL510534 BL000510534 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30356658 A ACTIVE AP

BL510888 BL000510888 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30357317 A ACTIVE AV

BL511053 BL000511053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30357646 A ACTIVE AP

BL511566 BL000511566 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419444 A ACTIVE AV

BL511988 BL000511988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30359170 A ACTIVE AP

BL512479 BL000512479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30383658 A ACTIVE AV

BL512566 BL000512566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30360197 A ACTIVE A1

BL513635 BL000513635 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30361912 A ACTIVE AP

BL513660 BL000513660 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30361949 A ACTIVE AV

BL513780 BL000513780 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30362149 A ACTIVE AP

BL514002 BL000514002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30362508 A ACTIVE AV

BL514672 BL000514672 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30363438 A ACTIVE A1

BL514872 BL000514872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30363653 A ACTIVE AV

BL515170 BL000515170 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30363981 A ACTIVE AP

BL516076 BL000516076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30365033 A ACTIVE AV

BL516161 BL000516161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30365180 A ACTIVE AP

BL516544 BL000516544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30365814 A ACTIVE AV

BL517094 BL000517094 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30366780 A ACTIVE AV

BL517484 BL000517484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30367442 A ACTIVE AP

BL517857 BL000517857 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30368026 A ACTIVE AV

BL517911 BL000517911 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92808 A ACTIVE AP

BL518190 BL000518190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30368482 A ACTIVE AP

BL519226 BL000519226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30370342 A ACTIVE AV

BL519430 BL000519430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30370677 A ACTIVE AV

BL519440 BL000519440 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30370700 A ACTIVE AP

BL519487 BL000519487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30370778 A ACTIVE AV

BL519865 BL000519865 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30371474 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
9311
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9315
9316
9317
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9321
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9323
9324
9325
9326
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9330
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9332
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9337
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SEITZ HELEN MARIA

CONFIRMATION PENDING DUNLAP SHANNON DANDRE

CONFIRMATION PENDING GEORGES PIERRE MAURICE GUSTAVE

VERIFIED MCDOUGALD KARLA MARIELA

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPP HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HARRIS IDRYIS ASHER

VERIFIED TODD MALYN ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JULIA K

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON JENAIYA AREIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON DEBOI S

VERIFIED JO YOUNG CHAN

VERIFIED BITTNER ANGELA KATHLEEN

UNVERIFIED UHL ALYSSA LYNN

VERIFIED GASKIN TANYA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YANG JUSTIN JIE-SHIUN

VERIFIED FLOWERS MITCHELL LANGSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING L'ESPERANCE STEVEN GERRIT

VERIFIED BATTLE JASMINE OLIVIA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ-CORREA FERNANDO

VERIFIED MCDONALD VANESSA LILLIAN

VERIFIED YANDOW MAKAYLA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON DANNY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DAYE IHSANA ALNUR

VERIFIED WILKERSON DENAEJAH RENIETAH

VERIFICATION PENDING DOENGES BARBARA ROSE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ HUGO ARMANDO

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUCKNER LISA JEAN

VERIFIED SCARBORO ALLISON COURTNEY

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS DARRYL

VERIFICATION PENDING KEITH CALEB ROBERT

VERIFIED BOYD KENNETH DUDLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING KNUCKLES ISAIAH DEVONTE

VERIFIED RIDDICK ARIYANAH MARCIAH

UNVERIFIED FUENTES-MANZANARES JAYRA PAOLA

VERIFIED HOSTETLER LAUREN ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREIRA CHARLOTTE JUSTINE

VERIFIED ZAVALA DELGADO JOSE ALBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES DEZIEMBRE TUANDRIA

VERIFIED KUNDINGER BRIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED DWEH PRINCESS TUSIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER KALYN LEE

VERIFIED DEQUITO JOHN ERNIE LARROZA

VERIFICATION PENDING GELBERT CHAD HAFER

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAW JAMES LARRY

VERIFIED GONZALEZ ASHLEY RENEE

VERIFIED SHAREEF SHAHRAZAD ALIYAH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ MARIA AURELIA

VERIFIED BERNTSEN MEGAN AMANDA

VERIFIED GRAY SHANNON MICHELLE MCNULTY

L M N O P Q
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9340
9341
9342
9343
9344
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9346
9347
9348
9349
9350
9351
9352
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9358
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YTD PC MASTER

8  JUSTIN CT DURHAM NC 27705 8 JUSTIN CT

1309  HUDSON AVE   #E1 DURHAM NC 27705 1309 HUDSON AVE # E1

5480 S MIAMI BLVD   #105 DURHAM NC 27703 5490 S MIAMI BLVD

632  STARRY SKY DR DURHAM NC 27703 632 STARRY SKY DR

5  DRYSDALE CT DURHAM NC 27713 5 DRYSDALE CT

510  DUNBAR ST DURHAM NC 27701 510 DUNBAR ST

34  CHESWICK PL DURHAM NC 27707 34 CHESWICK PL

1022  BOOKMARK TRL DURHAM NC 27703 1022 BOOKMARK TRL

212 W ROCKWAY ST DURHAM NC 27704 212 W ROCKWAY ST

JR 1225  CATCH FLY LN DURHAM NC 27713 1225 CATCH FLY LN

539  HAVEN HILL RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 539 HAVEN HILL RD

1256  LAMBE RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1256 LAMBE RD

116 W SEEMAN ST DURHAM NC 27701 116 W SEEMAN ST

4030  ST CROIX LN   #104 MEBANE NC 27302 PO BOX 49723

1  DUKE UNIVERSITY WEST CAMPUS DURHAM NC 27708 PO BOX 99366

3015  APPLING WAY DURHAM NC 27703 3015 APPLING WAY

4302  SHADOWMOSS CT FRANKLINTON NC 27525 4302 SHADOWMOSS CT

2303  LEDNUM ST   #CA DURHAM NC 27705 2303 LEDNUM ST # CA

3812  WILDROSE DR DURHAM NC 27704 3812 WILDROSE DR

9  SERENITY CT DURHAM NC 27704 9 SERENITY CT

3018  NEWFIELDS PL DURHAM NC 27703 3018 NEWFIELDS PL

JR 5105  COPPER RIDGE DR   #107 DURHAM NC 27707 5105 COPPER RIDGE DR # 107

134  DANEBORG RD DURHAM NC 27703 134 DANEBORG RD

3411  EMILY ST DURHAM NC 27704 13208 ROXBORO RD

222  COUNTRY CLUB DR DURHAM NC 27712 222 COUNTRY CLUB DR

1431  COZART ST DURHAM NC 27704 1431 COZART ST

2219  ALBANY ST DURHAM NC 27705 2219 ALBANY ST

1010  STILLWELL DR   #2404 DURHAM NC 27707 1010 STILLWELL DR # 2404

2807  THELMA ST   #A DURHAM NC 27704 2807 THELMA ST # A

1708  CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27712 1708 CHESHIRE BRIDGE RD

709  HUGO ST DURHAM NC 27704 709 HUGO ST

1115  BRIAR ROSE LN   #205 DURHAM NC 27704 1115 BRIAR ROSE LN # 205

229  RIPPLING STREAM RD   #G DURHAM NC 27704 229 RIPPLING STREAM RD # G

1005  WOODSIDE PARK LN DURHAM NC 27704 1005 WOODSIDE PARK LN

4209  SUGAR PINE LN DURHAM NC 27705 100 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD

504  APPALOOSA TRL BAHAMA NC 27503 504 APPALOOSA TRL

113  CROSS COUNTRY WAY DURHAM NC 27703 113 CROSS COUNTRY WAY

2501  OTIS ST DURHAM NC 27707 2501 OTIS ST

2901  BERTLAND AVE   #1836 DURHAM NC 27705 3806 UNIVERSITY DR

1509  WOODWAY CLUB DR   #612 DURHAM NC 27713 1509 WOODWAY CLUB DR # 612

10  DUXFORD CT DURHAM NC 27703 1500 WARD ST

1128  BRIDGEWATER DR DURHAM NC 27704 1128 BRIDGEWATER DR

1733  NORTHSIDE RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1733 NORTHSIDE RD

III 2606  ASHE ST DURHAM NC 27703 2606 ASHE ST

3807  ZENITH PL DURHAM NC 27705 3807 ZENITH PL

31  FASHION PL DURHAM NC 27705 31 FASHION PL

2604  ROSS RD DURHAM NC 27703 2604 ROSS RD

706  HARDSCRABBLE DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 706 HARDSCRABBLE DR

4011  PASSENGER PL DURHAM NC 27703 4011 PASSENGER PL

R S T U V W
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9340
9341
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9359
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27705 2014867940 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9193289776 B

APT 203 DURHAM NC 277038284 4704458953 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9199019072 O

DURHAM NC 27713 9193575248 W

DURHAM NC 27701 2013978604 B

DURHAM NC 27707 6153089042 W

DURHAM NC 27703 6787788358 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9845142995 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9199877730 O

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 A

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

ATLANTA GA 303592723 B

DURHAM NC 277089366 6262036306 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9196982121 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9197176944 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9198067066 O

DURHAM NC 27704 B

DURHAM NC 27703 8029225939 W

DURHAM NC 27707 8045138282 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9193967081 B

ROUGEMONT NC 275727894 9198856064 U

DURHAM NC 27712 4193054592 W

DURHAM NC 27704 U

DURHAM NC 27705 9199320391 W

DURHAM NC 27707 O

DURHAM NC 27704 9194914926 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9193147588 W

DURHAM NC 27704 7329399547 B

DURHAM NC 27704 B

DURHAM NC 27704 2523821373 O

DURHAM NC 27704 9193172480 O

ROOM 108 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 9198846677 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 9194917525 O

DURHAM NC 27703 9196659643 O

DURHAM NC 27707 9197106931 B

APT 260 DURHAM NC 277076883 6263458769 B

DURHAM NC 27713 2404467591 B

DURHAM NC 277071558 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9562665259 A

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 U

DURHAM NC 27703 9192255687 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9195915491 O

DURHAM NC 27705 3475854796 B

DURHAM NC 27703 6264356933 O

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2032062261 W

DURHAM NC 27703 4077668793 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 34 NC Y 3/11/2019 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 46 NC Y 3/25/2019 |01| 01 DUR

NL M 37 Y 4/3/2019 |33| 33 DUR

HL F 31 OC Y 4/5/2019 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 8/3/2017 |54| 54 DUR

UN M 25 NJ Y 5/9/2019 |12| 12 DUR

UN M 79 TN Y 5/15/2019 |36| 36 DUR

UN F 59 PA Y 6/19/2019 |33| 33 DUR

UN F 21 NC Y 6/20/2019 |21| 21 DUR

NL M 46 CA Y 7/18/2019 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN M 33 Y 3/10/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

NL F 28 Y 1/21/2022 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 33 OH Y 7/26/2019 |20| 20 DUR

NL F 52 Y 3/15/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 23 Y 7/25/2019 |05| 05 DUR

NL U 39 Y 8/5/2019 |33| 33 DUR

UN M 30 Y 1/5/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 23 NC Y 8/12/2019 |01| 01 DUR

HL M 21 NC Y 1/29/2019 |29| 29

UN F 23 Y 8/20/2019 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL F 24 VT Y 9/5/2019 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 25 LA Y 9/9/2019 |53-2| 53-2 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 3/17/2018 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN U 23 Y 9/22/2019 |22| 22 DUR

NL F 59 OH Y 10/1/2019 |45| 45

UN U 27 Y 1/20/2022 |23| 23 DUR

UN F 34 NY Y 10/8/2019 |04| 04 DUR

HL F 42 TX Y 6/11/2018 |38| 38 DUR

UN M 61 NJ Y 11/4/2019 |22| 22 DUR

NL M 21 NC Y 11/22/2019 |45| 45 DUR

UN M 76 NJ Y 12/5/2019 |22| 22 DUR

NL M 21 NC Y 12/8/2019 |23| 23 DUR

HL F 23 NC Y 12/16/2019 |23| 23 DUR

HL F 20 VA Y 1/3/2020 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |43| 43 DUR

HL F 20 CA Y 1/3/2020 |28| 28

HL M 29 Y 1/10/2020 |33| 33 DUR

UN F 43 NC Y 1/13/2020 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

UN M 30 CA Y 1/24/2020 |24| 24 DUR

NL F 28 OC Y 1/30/2020 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 20 Y 2/6/2020 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 21 OC Y 2/7/2020 |23| 23 DUR

UN U 31 Y 2/24/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

UN M 20 NC Y 2/7/2020 |14| 14 DUR

HL F 20 NY Y 3/3/2020 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 37 NY Y 3/3/2020 |24| 24 DUR

HL F 55 OC Y 3/20/2020 |52| 52 DUR

UN F 23 CT Y 2/21/2020 |44| 44

UN F 31 FL Y 4/1/2020 |31| 31 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
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9332
9333
9334
9335
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
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9340
9341
9342
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YTD PC MASTER

30 4B

30 2A

31 1A

31 4B

29 2A

31 2A

29 3B

31 1A

30 2A

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

64

30 2A

63

30 2A

31 1A

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

30 2A

2 4B

31 4B

31 1A

29 3B

31 4B

30 1A

2 4B

2 1A

30 2A

29 3B

30 1A

2 4B

30 1A

2 1A

2 1A

2 1A

30 3B

2 4B

31 1A

31 2A

30 4B

29 2A

31 4B

2 1A

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

31 1A

2 1A

30 4B

31 1A

2 4B

31 1A

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9340
9341
9342
9343
9344
9345
9346
9347
9348
9349
9350
9351
9352
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9354
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

BB BC BD BE
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
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9323
9324
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9326
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9328
9329
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9331
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9334
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
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9344
9345
9346
9347
9348
9349
9350
9351
9352
9353
9354
9355
9356
9357
9358
9359

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002338



YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |24| |24|

N 1976 |01| |01|

N 1985 |33| |33|

N 1991 |30-1| |30-1|

N 2001 |54| |54|

N 1997 |12| |12|

N 1943 |36| |36|

N 1963 |33| |33|

N 2001 |21| |21|

N 1976 |35| |35|

N 1989 |CP| |CP|

N 1994 |08N| |08N|

N 1989 |20| |20|

N 1970 |10S| |10S|

N 1999 |05| |05|

N 1983 |33| |33|

N 1992 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1999 |01| |01|

N 2001 |29| |29|

N 1999 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1998 |33| |33|

N 1997 |53-2| |53-2|

N 2001 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1999 |22| |22|

N 1963 |45| |45|

N 1995 |23| |23|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1980 |38| |38|

N 1961 |22| |22|

N 2001 |45| |45|

N 1946 |22| |22|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 1999 |23| |23|

N 2002 |23| |23|

N 2002 |43| |43|

N 2002 |28| |28|

N 1993 |33| |33|

N 1979 |55| |55|

N 1992 |24| |24|

N 1994 |54| |54|

N 2002 |30-2| |30-2|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 1991 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 2002 |14| |14|

N 2002 |46| |46|

N 1985 |24| |24|

N 1967 |52| |52|

N 1999 |44| |44|

N 1991 |31| |31|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9340
9341
9342
9343
9344
9345
9346
9347
9348
9349
9350
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9352
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YTD PC MASTER

BL519916 BL000519916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411635 A ACTIVE AV

BL519990 BL000519990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30371679 A ACTIVE AV

BL520313 BL000520313 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30372374 A ACTIVE AV

BL520493 BL000520493 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30372723 A ACTIVE AP

BL520790 BL000520790 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30373189 A ACTIVE AV

BL520799 BL000520799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30373202 A ACTIVE AV

BL520826 BL000520826 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214339 A ACTIVE AV

BL520839 BL000520839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30373278 A ACTIVE AP

BL520972 BL000520972 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30373470 A ACTIVE AP

BL521345 BL000521345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30374192 A ACTIVE AP

BL521553 BL000521553 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30374586 A ACTIVE AP

BL522052 BL000522052 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9201086 A ACTIVE AV

BL522128 BL000522128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30375699 A ACTIVE AV

BL522933 BL000522933 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30377309 A ACTIVE AV

BL523412 BL000523412 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215197 A ACTIVE AV

BL523558 BL000523558 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30378600 A ACTIVE AV

BL524219 BL000524219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30379977 A ACTIVE A1

BL525804 BL000525804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30383142 A ACTIVE AP

BL525814 BL000525814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30383152 A ACTIVE AV

BL525921 BL000525921 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214161 A ACTIVE AV

BL526280 BL000526280 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30384053 A ACTIVE A1

BL527197 BL000527197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30385727 A ACTIVE AV

BL528588 BL000528588 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30387975 A ACTIVE AV

BL528697 BL000528697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30388163 A ACTIVE AP

BL528737 BL000528737 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30388238 A ACTIVE A1

BL528876 BL000528876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30388503 A ACTIVE AV

BL528918 BL000528918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421030 A ACTIVE AV

BL528969 BL000528969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30388714 A ACTIVE A1

BL529266 BL000529266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30389263 A ACTIVE AV

BL529425 BL000529425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30389644 A ACTIVE AV

BL530900 BL000530900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30391985 A ACTIVE AV

BL531163 BL000531163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30392400 A ACTIVE AV

BL531627 BL000531627 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30393078 A ACTIVE AV

BL532028 BL000532028 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92489 A ACTIVE AV

BL532201 BL000532201 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30405757 A ACTIVE AP

BL533154 BL000533154 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30395440 A ACTIVE AP

BL533772 BL000533772 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30396605 A ACTIVE AV

BL533879 BL000533879 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30396764 A ACTIVE AV

BL535229 BL000535229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30398741 A ACTIVE A1

BL535454 BL000535454 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30399041 A ACTIVE AV

BL536384 BL000536384 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30400401 A ACTIVE A1

BL536412 BL000536412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30400434 A ACTIVE AV

BL536964 BL000536964 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30401322 A ACTIVE AV

BL537508 BL000537508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30402059 A ACTIVE AV

BL537512 BL000537512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30402064 A ACTIVE AV

BL537810 BL000537810 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30402596 A ACTIVE AV

BL537968 BL000537968 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30402876 A ACTIVE AP

BL538130 BL000538130 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30403152 A ACTIVE AV

BL538582 BL000538582 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30403957 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
9360
9361
9362
9363
9364
9365
9366
9367
9368
9369
9370
9371
9372
9373
9374
9375
9376
9377
9378
9379
9380
9381
9382
9383
9384
9385
9386
9387
9388
9389
9390
9391
9392
9393
9394
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JENKINS ELIZABETH JEAN

VERIFIED MCDUFFIE HADIYAH MARIE

VERIFIED GRAY ALEXIS Z

VERIFICATION PENDING CRESPO ZACHARY TYLER

VERIFIED PHOOMSAKHA SORASAK

VERIFIED RAVEN ERIN RASHAN

VERIFIED NGAFI GIWEH

VERIFICATION PENDING WINGATE JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING RONNIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING OMER ELAF TAJALSIR SA

VERIFICATION PENDING PRUSACZYK STANLEY

VERIFIED PARRISH AARON DANIEL

VERIFIED FAIR IIDAHSTIEE MICHKHALE

VERIFIED COHEE DALTON CALE

VERIFIED LEACHMAN KEYOSHA TALAYA

VERIFIED THOMAS DARRELL RAY DANTE

UNVERIFIED NEJMAN KEVIN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HAUSLE APRIL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CHARACHE NICOLE ELENA

VERIFIED HEAD TAYLOR BLAKE

UNVERIFIED MASON JUSTIN DENNIS

VERIFIED NOVOGRAD DANIEL IRWIN

VERIFIED COOK JACQUELINE ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHT NORMA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED SEELY MASON MARIE

VERIFIED MEZA REYES PATRICIA

VERIFIED GUJJULA RAVITEJA REDDY

UNVERIFIED THEOBALD REANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED MILLER LEWIS WAYNE

VERIFIED HEMESATH ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED RUBIO YURI LISETH

VERIFIED SPEAR OKSANA KAY

VERIFIED SHANKAR MEGHNA SAROJINI

VERIFIED LIGON CHASSITY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING TIU LANCE CHRISTOPHER REED

VERIFICATION PENDING SPROWS KRISTIN

VERIFIED COLEMAN SEAIRRA KEYANNA

VERIFIED LAR KAW

UNVERIFIED TISDALE DEVANTE COSHAWN

VERIFIED MULLIN THOMAS ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED ZEGEYE MICHAEL TESSEMA

VERIFIED LEGETTE BRIONNA

VERIFIED CAFFERELLO JOHN RANDALL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS HYDEAH DENISE

VERIFIED WHITLEY JAMES RAYMOND

VERIFIED MARRICH-SIMON ZOE EDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT STEPHEN TYLER

VERIFIED MATTHEWS AMANDA KATHLEEN

UNVERIFIED PARKER MARK WILSON

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

105  CHANDLER DALE ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 105 CHANDLER DALE ST

1311  COOK RD   #502 DURHAM NC 27713 1311 COOK RD # 502

1921  WINKLER RD DURHAM NC 27712 1921 WINKLER RD

413  PURDUE DR DURHAM NC 27713 413 PURDUE DR

2811  BOMBAY DR DURHAM NC 27703 2811 BOMBAY DR

1030  SLATER RD   #119 DURHAM NC 27703 1030 SLATER RD # 119

1227  CHATHAM CT MEBANE NC 27302 1227 CHATHAM CT

2219  ALBANY ST DURHAM NC 27705 2219 ALBANY ST

JR 1402  WYLDEWOOD RD   #A2 DURHAM NC 27704 1402 WYLDEWOOD RD # A2

128  SHADOW HAWK DR DURHAM NC 27713 128 SHADOW HAWK DR

2  JOANNA CT BAHAMA NC 27503 2 JOANNA CT

2175  WATERSIDE CIR   #301 GRAHAM NC 27253 2175 WATERSIDE CIR # 301

18  WILLOW CREEK CIR   #18D DURHAM NC 27705 18 WILLOW CREEK CIR # 18D

1314  MALLORY LN DURHAM NC 27713 1314 MALLORY LN

811  CAMERON ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 811 CAMERON ST

1204  EAST POINTE DR DURHAM NC 27712 1204 EAST POINTE DR

401  FINSBURY ST   #203 DURHAM NC 27703 401 FINSBURY ST # 203

120 W SEEMAN ST DURHAM NC 27701 6208 CARRIAGEHOUSE LN

209  IVY MEADOW LN DURHAM NC 27707 209 IVY MEADOW LN

320  ALBRIGHT AVE GRAHAM NC 27253 320 ALBRIGHT AVE

JR 5101  LANSDOWNE DR DURHAM NC 27712 5101 LANSDOWNE DR

912 W MARKHAM AVE DURHAM NC 27701 912 W MARKHAM AVE

119  TORREY HEIGHTS LN DURHAM NC 27703 119 TORREY HEIGHTS LN

313  SOWELL ST   #G DURHAM NC 27701 2670 DURHAM CHAPEL HILL BLVD

2530  ERWIN RD   #622 DURHAM NC 27705 2530 ERWIN RD # 622

1016  OLD EVERGREEN DR DURHAM NC 27704 1016 OLD EVERGREEN DR

722  COLBY PL DURHAM NC 27713 722 COLBY PL

5639  OLD CHAPEL HILL RD   #111 DURHAM NC 27707 5639 OLD CHAPEL HILL RD # 111

2  SHELBURN CT DURHAM NC 27712 2 SHELBURN CT

1017  AMBER SHADOW DR DURHAM NC 27703 1017 AMBER SHADOW DR

716  FORGE RD DURHAM NC 27713 716 FORGE RD

1407  MERRION PARK LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1407 MERRION PARK LN

605 W CHAPEL HILL ST   #477 DURHAM NC 27701 605 W CHAPEL HILL ST # 477

2534  CONYERS RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2534 CONYERS RD

1613  CARNATION DR DURHAM NC 27703 1613 CARNATION DR

7303  CALIBRE PARK DR   #305 DURHAM NC 27707 7303 CALIBRE PARK DR # 305

1101  EXCHANGE PL   #1431 DURHAM NC 27713 1101 EXCHANGE PL # 1431

2012  ASHE ST DURHAM NC 27703 2012 ASHE ST

1214  NAPLES PL   #B DURHAM NC 27703 1214 NAPLES PL # B

6  WEATHERGREEN CT DURHAM NC 27713 6 WEATHERGREEN CT

713  BEAVER DAM RUN DURHAM NC 27703 713 BEAVER DAM RUN

218  STONEY DR DURHAM NC 27703 3104 GREEN LANDING DR # 3

410  LIBERTY ST DURHAM NC 27701 410 LIBERTY ST

12  DOROTHY DR   #F DURHAM NC 27701 12 DOROTHY DR # F

III 2309  NATION AVE   #5 DURHAM NC 27707 2309 NATION AVE # 5

912  CHEVIOT AVE DURHAM NC 27707 912 CHEVIOT AVE

3007  REDWOOD RD DURHAM NC 27704 3007 REDWOOD RD

106  TAMWORTH CRK DURHAM NC 27707 106 TAMWORTH CRK

II 3908  STERLING RIDGE LN DURHAM NC 27707 3908 STERLING RIDGE LN

R S T U V W
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HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 U

DURHAM NC 27713 9199738307 B

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27713 6317084211 O

DURHAM NC 27703 4029365099 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9103919883 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9196381970 O

DURHAM NC 27705 9842341590 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9193172228 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9197178327 B

BAHAMA NC 27503 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 6163297364 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9195415851 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9195220395 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2523472590 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9194386136 B

DURHAM NC 27703 2197768545 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282266826 7047376697 W

DURHAM NC 27707 6097525552 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9196382766 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9176036800 W

DURHAM NC 27703 3362135168 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27705 5415370767 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9193581971 O

DURHAM NC 27713 A

DURHAM NC 27707 9199033343 W

DURHAM NC 27712 B

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27713 O

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 7067658494 W

DURHAM NC 27701 7038960899 A

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

DURHAM NC 27703 A

DURHAM NC 27707 7326724896 A

DURHAM NC 27713 6787675468 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9193585906 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9198192542 B

DURHAM NC 27713 6035057813 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9193586887 O

104 CARY NC 275197747 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9192515273 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9194235330 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9197683502 B

DURHAM NC 27707 2482100886 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9196022596 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9845009373 W

DURHAM NC 27707 6153053011 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN U 30 GA Y 2/16/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN

NL F 21 NC Y 4/3/2020 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 28 AZ Y 2/18/2020 |44| 44

HL M 31 NY Y 4/17/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 62 Y 4/9/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 26 TX Y 3/31/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 34 OC Y 1/20/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

NL M 34 ID Y 3/23/2020 |04| 04 DUR

NL M 31 NC Y 3/31/2020 |46| 46 DUR

NL F 34 OC Y 5/7/2020 |51| 51 DUR

UN M 77 Y 5/25/2020 |26| 26

NL M 31 MI Y 9/29/2020 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 25 MS Y 6/13/2020 |37| 37 DUR

UN M 24 CO Y 7/8/2020 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 36 NC Y 3/9/2022 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL M 51 NC Y 7/21/2020 |28| 28 DUR

NL M 34 Y 8/7/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 8/27/2020 |20| 20 DUR

UN F 24 Y 8/28/2020 |43| 43 DUR

UN F 31 Y 1/8/2022 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 20 NC Y 9/4/2020 |44| 44

UN M 32 Y 9/12/2020 |01| 01 DUR

UN F 27 NC Y 9/22/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 60 Y 9/22/2020 |13| 13 DUR

NL F 25 OR N 9/22/2020 |05| 05 DUR

HL F 26 NC Y 9/22/2020 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 34 Y 3/1/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 9/23/2020 |27| 27 CHM

NL M 68 NC Y 9/24/2020 |45| 45 DUR

UN F 25 Y 9/25/2020 |31| 31 DUR

HL F 21 Y 9/30/2020 |54| 54 DUR

UN F 32 Y 9/28/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 24 VA Y 10/6/2020 |08| 08 DUR

NL U 32 Y 2/14/2022 |WILT| WILTON

UN M 24 Y 6/28/2016 |31| 31 DUR

UN F 47 Y 10/8/2020 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN F 27 NC Y 10/9/2020 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 45 OC Y 10/9/2020 |14| 14 DUR

NL M 24 VA Y 10/25/2020 |18| 18 DUR

NL M 28 NH Y 10/26/2020 |51| 51 DUR

NL M 48 Y 10/30/2020 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 22 Y 10/30/2020 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 61 NC Y 11/3/2020 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 10/13/2020 |13| 13 DUR

NL M 20 NC Y 11/5/2020 |40| 40 DUR

UN F 29 MI Y 11/13/2020 |39| 39 DUR

UN M 20 NC Y 11/19/2020 |29| 29

NL F 49 NY Y 12/2/2020 |27| 27 DUR

NL M 38 TN Y 1/5/2021 |38| 38 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

29 2A

2 4B

31 1A

31 1A

31 1A

63

30 2A

2 1A

29 3B

2 4B

63

30 4B

29 2A

64

2 4B

31 1A

30 2A

30 3B

63

2 4B

30 2A

31 1A

31 1A

30 2A

2 1A

31 1A

29 3B

2 4B

31 1A

29 2A

31 1A

30 2A

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

31 1A

29 3B

29 2A

31 1A

31 1A

29 3B

31 1A

31 4B

30 2A

31 1A

30 3B

29 3B

2 4B

29 3B

29 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
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18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1992 |GB| |GB|

N 2001 |34| |34|

N 1994 |44| |44|

N 1991 |33| |33|

N 1960 |33| |33|

N 1996 |33| |33|

N 1988 |103| |103|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1991 |46| |46|

N 1988 |51| |51|

N 1945 |26| |26|

N 1991 |06S| |06S|

N 1997 |37| |37|

N 1998 |54| |54|

N 1986 |128| |128|

N 1971 |28| |28|

N 1988 |33| |33|

N 1993 |20| |20|

N 1998 |43| |43|

N 1991 |06N| |06N|

N 2002 |44| |44|

N 1990 |01| |01|

N 1995 |33| |33|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1997 |05| |05|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1988 |33| |33|

N 2001 |27| |27|

N 1954 |45| |45|

N 1997 |31| |31|

N 2001 |54| |54|

N 1990 |33| |33|

N 1998 |08| |08|

N 1990 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1998 |31| |31|

N 1975 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1995 |54| |54|

N 1977 |14| |14|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 1994 |51| |51|

N 1974 |33| |33|

N 2000 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1961 |17| |17|

N 2001 |13| |13|

N 2002 |40| |40|

N 1993 |39| |39|

N 2002 |29| |29|

N 1973 |27| |27|

N 1984 |38| |38|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BL538703 BL000538703 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30404156 A ACTIVE AV

BL538751 BL000538751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30404237 A ACTIVE AV

BL539026 BL000539026 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30404822 A ACTIVE AV

BL539440 BL000539440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30406544 A ACTIVE AV

BL539690 BL000539690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30406173 A ACTIVE A1

BL539758 BL000539758 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30406285 A ACTIVE A2

BL539963 BL000539963 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30406647 A ACTIVE AP

BL540506 BL000540506 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30407607 A ACTIVE AV

BL540672 BL000540672 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30407860 A ACTIVE A1

BL540890 BL000540890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30408200 A ACTIVE AV

BL541185 BL000541185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30408666 A ACTIVE AV

BL541384 BL000541384 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30408989 A ACTIVE AP

BL541516 BL000541516 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30409260 A ACTIVE AV

BL541612 BL000541612 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30409414 A ACTIVE AV

BL541615 BL000541615 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30409422 A ACTIVE AV

BL541815 BL000541815 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30409736 A ACTIVE AV

BL541944 BL000541944 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30409947 A ACTIVE AV

BL541979 BL000541979 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30419180 A ACTIVE AV

BL542059 BL000542059 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30410127 A ACTIVE AV

BL542572 BL000542572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30410990 A ACTIVE AV

BL542761 BL000542761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30411290 A ACTIVE A1

BL542947 BL000542947 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30411569 A ACTIVE AV

BL543068 BL000543068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30411746 A ACTIVE AV

BL543181 BL000543181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30411870 A ACTIVE AP

BL543861 BL000543861 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30412889 A ACTIVE AV

BL543966 BL000543966 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30413037 A ACTIVE AV

BL544202 BL000544202 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30413385 A ACTIVE AV

BL544565 BL000544565 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30414097 A ACTIVE AP

BL544606 BL000544606 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30414149 A ACTIVE AV

BL545349 BL000545349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30415162 A ACTIVE AV

BL545395 BL000545395 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30415219 A ACTIVE A1

BL545483 BL000545483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30415333 A ACTIVE A1

BL545503 BL000545503 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30415357 A ACTIVE AV

BL545809 BL000545809 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30415900 A ACTIVE AV

BL546013 BL000546013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30416167 A ACTIVE A1

BL546395 BL000546395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30416724 A ACTIVE AV

BL546521 BL000546521 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30416920 A ACTIVE AP

BL546606 BL000546606 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30417069 A ACTIVE AV

BL546712 BL000546712 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420539 A ACTIVE AV

BL546740 BL000546740 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30417270 A ACTIVE AV

BL547284 BL000547284 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30418086 A ACTIVE AV

BL547307 BL000547307 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418127 A ACTIVE AP

BL547314 BL000547314 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418134 A ACTIVE AP

BL547604 BL000547604 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418557 A ACTIVE AV

BL55755 BL000055755 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 445470 A ACTIVE AP

BL56469 BL000056469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 450544 A ACTIVE AV

BL59265 BL000059265 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 475285 A ACTIVE AV

BL81989 BL000081989 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420772 A ACTIVE AV

BL84507 BL000084507 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 554775 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED BARAHONA DAVID ALEXANDER

VERIFIED JACKSON KEYONNA MARIE

VERIFIED WILLIFORD SKYLER PAIGE

VERIFIED HERVEY KATHERINE NOELLE

UNVERIFIED PARKER CAILEE AZARIAH

CONFIRMATION PENDING WHYTE BRIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKETT TYLER PAIGE

VERIFIED BOLLER BRITTANY LUCERO

UNVERIFIED HELLING MARY KATHRYN

VERIFIED FLYGE HADLEY JEAN

VERIFIED ANGLADE ANDY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGHEE DOMINIQUE IKEEM

VERIFIED HAYDEN MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CRAWFORD RICHMOND TIMOTHY JACKSON

VERIFIED HAMILTON PAUL MOHADI ANTHONY

VERIFIED RIVERA JAVY

VERIFIED SOO KYAW TAY

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ GERALD GARCIA

VERIFIED DAGILIS JOHN RICHARD

VERIFIED RICHMOND JADA LOUISE

UNVERIFIED FITZGERALD MAEGAN RIZER

VERIFIED BRAGG LAUREN NICHOLE

VERIFIED VALDEZ CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR JENYAH SJONTIEL

VERIFIED LEKWUWA MICHAEL NWOKE

VERIFIED PACION KAYLEIGH RHEA

VERIFIED LARSON TRAVIS MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MIKAELA KRISTEN

VERIFIED SNYDER NICOLE CAROLINE

VERIFIED ASUNCION CARMELO MICO JARLATA

UNVERIFIED KHATIWADA ANUJ

UNVERIFIED DI LUSTRO FRANK JOSEPH

VERIFIED LESSING REED NORMA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAMAZIA DILAN

UNVERIFIED BOWER JA'HEED WILLIAM

VERIFIED FORD SIERRA ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNSMORE EARL EDWARD

VERIFIED NEWMAN JAMARI JORDAN

VERIFIED MCCREA MAURICE LASHAUN

VERIFIED CORBETT AUGUSTINE ELINOR LUCY

VERIFIED HASSAN IBRAHIM MOHAMED GABRIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLOWAY TONY BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE CHANCE XAVIER

VERIFIED BIGGS CHANELLE MONA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRAGUE JAMES ADDISON

VERIFIED STEWART CHARLES JEFFREYS

VERIFIED TIMMONS MARTHA MILLER

VERIFIED MERKERSON BETTY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSEY ROBERT J
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YTD PC MASTER

6  ATKA CT   #B3 DURHAM NC 27703 6 ATKA CT # B3

1210  ROSEWOOD ST DURHAM NC 27701 1210 ROSEWOOD ST

7007  ALTDORF DR BAHAMA NC 27503 7007 ALTDORF DR

1515  PINECREST RD DURHAM NC 27705 1515 PINECREST RD

508  EASTWAY AVE DURHAM NC 27703 508 EASTWAY AVE

JR 1025  SWEET GALE DR DURHAM NC 27704 1025 SWEET GALE DR

1040  STILLWELL DR   #4104 DURHAM NC 27707 1040 STILLWELL DR # 4104

255  SPANIEL DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 601 QUEST RIDGE DR

200  SEVEN OAKS RD   #9E DURHAM NC 27704 200 SEVEN OAKS RD

501  WILLARD ST   #114 DURHAM NC 27701 501 WILLARD ST # 114

1030  SLATER RD   #312 DURHAM NC 27703 1030 SLATER RD # 312

23  WABASH ST   #A DURHAM NC 27701 23 WABASH ST # A

3142  HILLANDALE RD   #105 DURHAM NC 27705 3142 HILLANDALE RD # 105

2829  WYETH AVE DURHAM NC 27707 2829 WYETH AVE

1131  SWEET CREAM CT DURHAM NC 27703 1131 SWEET CREAM CT

5315  REVERE RD DURHAM NC 27713 5315 REVERE RD

1916  WHITE PLAINS RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1916 WHITE PLAINS RD

3104  HILLANDALE RD   #102 DURHAM NC 27705 3104 HILLANDALE RD # 102

1117  AXELWOOD LN DURHAM NC 27703 1117 AXELWOOD LN

100  FOXRIDGE CRES   #121 DURHAM NC 27703 100 FOXRIDGE CRES # 121

3817  VALLEY DALE DR DURHAM NC 27703 3817 VALLEY DALE DR

103  VELTEN RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27713 103 VELTEN RIDGE DR

1611  WILLIAMSBURG RD DURHAM NC 27707 1611 WILLIAMSBURG RD

4808  FORTUNES RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27713 4808 FORTUNES RIDGE DR

1030  SLATER RD   #410 DURHAM NC 27703 1030 SLATER RD # 410

5814  HENNER PL DURHAM NC 27713 5814 HENNER PL

1914  WATSON RD DURHAM NC 27704 1914 WATSON RD

1304  WHITE BEACH LN DURHAM NC 27703 1304 WHITE BEACH LN

115 E MAYNARD AVE DURHAM NC 27704 115 E MAYNARD AVE

5029  MCKITTRICK LN DURHAM NC 27712 5029 MCKITTRICK LN

1107  MOREHEAD AVE DURHAM NC 27707 1107 MOREHEAD AVE

397  SHAKESPEARE DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 397 SHAKESPEARE DR

1  DUKE UNIVERSITY EAST CAMPUS DURHAM NC 27708 PO BOX 93638

400  MAHONE ST   #19 DURHAM NC 27713 400 MAHONE ST # 19

2330  BEDFORD ST   #23 DURHAM NC 27707 2330 BEDFORD ST # 23

1221  FIRST EDITION DR   #2109 DURHAM NC 27703 1221 FIRST EDITION DR # 2109

JR 1605  ALBANY ST DURHAM NC 27705 1605 ALBANY ST

1205  MORELAND AVE DURHAM NC 27707 1205 MORELAND AVE

1301  LEON ST   #G DURHAM NC 27705 1301 LEON ST # G

3611  UNIVERSITY DR   #9R DURHAM NC 27707 3611 UNIVERSITY DR # 9R

2716  CAMPUS WALK AVE   #3G DURHAM NC 27705 2716 CAMPUS WALK AVE # 3G

1813  VALE ST DURHAM NC 27703 PO BOX 51363

5  BUCKHEAD CT DURHAM NC 27703 5 BUCKHEAD CT

630  CHALCEDONY CT DURHAM NC 27703 630 CHALCEDONY CT

1703  COLE MILL RD DURHAM NC 27712 1703 COLE MILL RD

23  BENTGRASS LN DURHAM NC 27705 23 BENTGRASS LN

4423  DULA ST DURHAM NC 27705 4423 DULA ST

481  WILLARD ST   #6001 DURHAM NC 27701 481 WILLARD ST # 6001

5412  WHISPERWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27713 5412 WHISPERWOOD DR
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27703 9196388672 O

DURHAM NC 27701 9193818977 B

BAHAMA NC 27503 9198086332 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9194235669 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9194520700 B

DURHAM NC 27704 9192256226 B

DURHAM NC 27707 4342516492 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 275268720 7574032677 W

APT 11B DURHAM NC 277041138 U

DURHAM NC 27701 6095759626 W

DURHAM NC 27703 6788498793 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9195995179 B

DURHAM NC 27705 4439947705 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9199491404 O

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9194505410 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9199454280 A

DURHAM NC 27705 A

DURHAM NC 27703 3303283246 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9192928432 B

DURHAM NC 27703 2523126352 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9197240568 O

DURHAM NC 27713 9196417457 B

DURHAM NC 27703 U

DURHAM NC 27713 6028851489 W

DURHAM NC 27704 3193255013 W

DURHAM NC 27703 7572914292 W

DURHAM NC 27704 5049130835 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9842096951 A

DURHAM NC 27707 2487215671 A

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2523260566 W

DURHAM NC 27708 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199037603 B

DURHAM NC 27707 9193950597 B

DURHAM NC 27703 4695797181 B

DURHAM NC 27705 3175080994 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9196856856 B

DURHAM NC 27705 B

DURHAM NC 27707 6506309341 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9843640586 O

DURHAM NC 27717 4026711047 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9193915293 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9843443892 B

DURHAM NC 27712 9193836182 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9196145097 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9193810339 B

DURHAM NC 27713 U
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 20 NC Y 1/13/2021 |52| 52 DUR

NL F 18 NC Y 1/17/2021 |13| 13 DUR

UN F 19 NC Y 2/2/2021 |28| 28

NL F 19 NC Y 2/25/2021 |06| 06 DUR

UN M 19 NC Y 3/11/2021 |15| 15 DUR

NL M 19 NC Y 3/14/2021 |29| 29 DUR

UN F 29 VA Y 3/25/2021 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 37 VA Y 4/23/2021 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 54 Y 5/3/2021 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 24 NJ Y 5/12/2021 |08| 08 DUR

NL M 28 NJ Y 5/26/2021 |33| 33 DUR

UN M 19 NC Y 6/5/2021 |13| 13 DUR

UN F 24 MD Y 6/11/2021 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 19 FL Y 6/15/2021 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

NL M 33 Y 6/15/2021 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

HL M 19 NC Y 6/24/2021 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 29 Y 6/28/2021 |27| 27 CHM

NL M 31 Y 1/12/2022 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 61 OH Y 7/1/2021 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 19 NC Y 7/23/2021 |31| 31

UN F 30 VA Y 7/28/2021 |30-2| 30-2

NL F 29 Y 8/3/2021 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |51| 51 DUR

UN U 35 Y 8/25/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 28 AZ Y 8/27/2021 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL M 24 WI Y 9/3/2021 |19| 19 DUR

UN F 34 Y 9/14/2021 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 37 OH Y 9/16/2021 |21| 21 DUR

NL M 19 OC Y 9/27/2021 |45| 45 DUR

NL M 35 Y 10/1/2021 |08| 08 DUR

NL M 23 VA N 10/8/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 19 N 10/8/2021 |02| 02 DUR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/8/2021 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 19 MI Y 10/21/2021 |40| 40 DUR

NL F 23 NY Y 10/15/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 75 IN Y 11/8/2021 |04| 04 DUR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/11/2021 |08| 08 DUR

NL M 44 NC Y 2/17/2022 |01| 01 DUR

NL F 22 CA Y 11/16/2021 |36| 36 DUR

UN M 45 Y 12/9/2021 |05| 05 DUR

NL M 60 NC Y 12/10/2021 |14| 14 DUR

UN M 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 20 NC Y 12/22/2021 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 75 NC Y 4/1/1968 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 73 NC Y 4/1/1972 |37| 37 DUR

NL F 68 NC Y 9/1/1979 |37| 37 DUR

UN F 73 NY Y 2/23/2022 |08| 08 DUR

UN M 64 CT Y 2/25/1984 |35.3| 35.3 DUR
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DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20
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31 1A

31 1A

2 4B

30 3B

31 1A

2 4B

29 3B

31 1A

2 1A

30 2A

31 1A

31 1A

30 4B

31 2A

31 4B

29 3B

29 3B

30 4B

31 4B

31 1A

31 4B

29 2A

29 3B

29 3B

31 1A

29 2A

30 1A

31 4B

30 2A

2 4B

30 2A

31 1A

30 2A

29 2A

30 3B

31 1A

30 2A

30 2A

30 2A

29 3B

30 2A

31 1A

31 4B

31 4B

30 4B

30 4B

30 4B

30 2A

29 3B
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SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B
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DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9409
9410
9411
9412
9413
9414
9415
9416
9417
9418
9419
9420
9421
9422
9423
9424
9425
9426
9427
9428
9429
9430
9431
9432
9433
9434
9435
9436
9437
9438
9439
9440
9441
9442
9443
9444
9445
9446
9447
9448
9449
9450
9451
9452
9453
9454
9455
9456
9457

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002358



YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |52| |52|

N 2004 |13| |13|

N 2003 |28| |28|

N 2003 |06| |06|

N 2003 |15| |15|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 1993 |38| |38|

N 1985 |33| |33|

N 1968 |23| |23|

N 1998 |08| |08|

N 1994 |33| |33|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 1998 |37| |37|

N 2003 |55| |55|

N 1989 |30-2| |30-2|

N 2003 |35| |35|

N 1993 |27| |27|

N 1991 |37| |37|

N 1961 |32| |32|

N 2003 |31| |31|

N 1992 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1993 |34| |34|

N 2003 |38| |38|

N 2003 |51| |51|

N 1987 |33| |33|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1998 |19| |19|

N 1988 |32| |32|

N 1985 |21| |21|

N 2003 |45| |45|

N 1987 |08| |08|

N 1999 |33| |33|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 2003 |54| |54|

N 2003 |40| |40|

N 1999 |33| |33|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 1978 |01| |01|

N 2000 |36| |36|

N 1977 |05| |05|

N 1962 |14| |14|

N 2003 |30-1| |30-1|

N 2002 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1947 |37| |37|

N 1949 |37| |37|

N 1954 |37| |37|

N 1949 |08| |08|

N 1958 |35| |35|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9409
9410
9411
9412
9413
9414
9415
9416
9417
9418
9419
9420
9421
9422
9423
9424
9425
9426
9427
9428
9429
9430
9431
9432
9433
9434
9435
9436
9437
9438
9439
9440
9441
9442
9443
9444
9445
9446
9447
9448
9449
9450
9451
9452
9453
9454
9455
9456
9457

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002359



YTD PC MASTER

BL88093 BL000088093 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 558364 A ACTIVE AP

BL88865 BL000088865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 559136 A ACTIVE AV

BL97550 BL000097550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 567825 A ACTIVE AP

BL97889 BL000097889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9185503 A ACTIVE AV

BL98363 BL000098363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 568640 A ACTIVE AP

BL99773 BL000099773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 570051 A ACTIVE AV

BM65768 BM000065768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420838 A ACTIVE AV

BM68215 BM000068215 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30389288 A ACTIVE AV

BN241724 BN000241724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215020 A ACTIVE AV

BN295207 BN000295207 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 68 ORANGE 364053 A ACTIVE AV

BN327188 BN000327188 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 68 ORANGE 412888 A ACTIVE AV

BN330875 BN000330875 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 413056 A ACTIVE AP

BN372544 BN000372544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422012 A ACTIVE AP

BN375476 BN000375476 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30329621 A ACTIVE AP

BN398556 BN000398556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411017 A ACTIVE AV

BN406704 BN000406704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9184756 A ACTIVE AV

BN409468 BN000409468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216116 A ACTIVE AP

BN420101 BN000420101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410862 A ACTIVE AV

BN426650 BN000426650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421520 A ACTIVE AP

BN427791 BN000427791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419865 A ACTIVE AV

BN431283 BN000431283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419979 A ACTIVE AV

BN469107 BN000469107 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411718 A ACTIVE AV

BN478913 BN000478913 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411231 A ACTIVE AV

BN537584 BN000537584 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 409056 A ACTIVE AV

BN79653 BN000079653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422776 A ACTIVE AP

BP27369 BP000027369 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 62287 A ACTIVE AP

BP40029 BP000040029 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92306 A ACTIVE AP

BP45330 BP000045330 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 77873 A ACTIVE AV

BP45359 BP000045359 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 77709 A ACTIVE AV

BP52850 BP000052850 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92823 A ACTIVE AP

BP59322 BP000059322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420068 A ACTIVE AV

BP64745 BP000064745 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92332 A ACTIVE AP

BP66191 BP000066191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 54976 A ACTIVE A1

BP69490 BP000069490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92468 A ACTIVE AV

BP69732 BP000069732 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422991 A ACTIVE AN

BR211283 BR000211283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413185 A ACTIVE AP

BR31353 BR000031353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411217 A ACTIVE AV

BW10483 BW000010483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 11573 A ACTIVE AP

BW10635 BW000010635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 11773 A ACTIVE AV

BW11708 BW000011708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 13179 A ACTIVE AV

BW11977 BW000011977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 13515 A ACTIVE AP

BW12372 BW000012372 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 14061 A ACTIVE AV

BW13735 BW000013735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 15878 A ACTIVE AP

BW13836 BW000013836 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 16017 A ACTIVE A1

BW13946 BW000013946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 16160 A ACTIVE AV

BW15305 BW000015305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 17629 A ACTIVE AV

BW15306 BW000015306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 17630 A ACTIVE AV

BW15356 BW000015356 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 17680 A ACTIVE AP

BW15856 BW000015856 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 18183 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002360



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN SHEREE PAINTER

VERIFIED CARDEN JANE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MARY RUST

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RONALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUKE KATHRYN DOVER

VERIFIED CORLISS TERESA LYONS

VERIFIED BATTLE WESLEY ANDRETTI

VERIFIED HIGGS JERRY LEE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JEFFERY ALLEN

VERIFIED BROGDON JAMES MATTHEW

VERIFIED HORN VANESSA TARA

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIZACK WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER BRIAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING KAUFMAN LUKE TYLER

VERIFIED CURRIER CHELSEA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HEYWARD ANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STANTON KAYLI SUZANNE

VERIFIED MITCHELL MICHEAL TREVELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRLEY TABITHA NICOLE

VERIFIED MACGREGOR MEGAN KRISTINE

VERIFIED ANDERSON KEVIN SCOTT

VERIFIED CAPRISE MARK GERNER

VERIFIED KRIVSKY ANDREW JOHN

VERIFIED HAMILTON JAMES LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEGGETT LOIS DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING VONLIENEN JEFFREY LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING EAVES MICHAEL BRANDON

VERIFIED CONWAY RONALD WILLIAM

VERIFIED CONWAY BARBARA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FELTS CECILIA MARIE

VERIFIED CALVERT MORGAN DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT DENISE DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON RICHARD BRADLEY

VERIFIED MERCEDES PUELLO FELIX MANUEL

UNVERIFIED NEW KOLTAS ALVIN RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING ROLLINS TAYLOR ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED SITTON FRANCES CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON SABRINA BARNHILL

VERIFIED COMPTON GERALDINE HARRIS

VERIFIED WHITT EDITH E

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK LUANNE FINCH

VERIFIED CLAYTON JOANN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING STROTHER KAREN ELLIOTT

UNVERIFIED BREEDLOVE SHARON GREEN

VERIFIED LUNSFORD LAURALYN DICKERSON

VERIFIED BROOME ARNOLD RICHARD

VERIFIED BROOME MARGARET DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING ADCOCK PATSY BRUMMITT

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUMMITT VIRGINIA BLACK

L M N O P Q
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
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YTD PC MASTER

6019  BAHAMA RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 6019 BAHAMA RD

8134  LOWELL VALLEY DR BAHAMA NC 27503 8134 LOWELL VALLEY DR

2224  CHARLOTTE ST DURHAM NC 27705 2224 CHARLOTTE ST

1174  HUDSON DR MEBANE NC 27302 1174 HUDSON DR

4700  SETERRA BND DURHAM NC 27712 4700 SETERRA BND

10  PARK PL DURHAM NC 27712 10 PARK PL

5202  PENRITH DR DURHAM NC 27713 5202 PENRITH DR

110  TRUSS WAY DURHAM NC 27704 110 TRUSS WAY

403  MCKINLEY PL MEBANE NC 27302 403 MCKINLEY PL

415  MOURNING DOVE CT MEBANE NC 27302 415 MOURNING DOVE CT

221  DRESSAGE CT MEBANE NC 27302 221 DRESSAGE CT

505  BISON TRL HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 505 BISON TRL

4121  GROVE RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27703 4078 ELIZABETH ST

3211  MOSSDALE AVE DURHAM NC 27707 3211 MOSSDALE AVE

100  ROCK HAVEN RD   #N102 CARRBORO NC 27510 100 ROCK HAVEN RD # N102

377  HARDEN ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 377 HARDEN ST

2727  BLANCHE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2727 BLANCHE DR

104  WEATHERSTONE DR   #C CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 104 WEATHERSTONE DR # C

410  LIBERTY ST DURHAM NC 27701 410 LIBERTY ST

805  DREW ST DURHAM NC 27701 805 DREW ST

2815  HERRING BLVD DURHAM NC 27704 2815 HERRING BLVD

324  ASHLEY FOREST RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 324 ASHLEY FOREST RD

1900  BAITY HILL DR   #220 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1900 BAITY HILL DR # 220

140  BPW CLUB RD   #E23 CARRBORO NC 27510 140 BPW CLUB RD # E23

1402  FARM LEAF DR DURHAM NC 27703 1402 FARM LEAF DR

2120  STERLING CREEK LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2120 STERLING CREEK LN

2634  PROPUS WILKINSON RD BULLOCK NC 27507 2634 PROPUS WILKINSON RD

3660  BROOKS BND FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3660 BROOKS BND

3660  BROOKS BND FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3660 BROOKS BND

1704  MARLOW RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1704 MARLOW RD

801 E WOODCROFT PKWY   #1401 DURHAM NC 27713 801 E WOODCROFT PKWY # 1401

4525  GRESHAM DR OXFORD NC 27565 4525 GRESHAM DR

321  ANDREW AVE TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 321 ANDREW AVE

1106  CASEYS DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1106 CASEYS DR

1246  GEMFOR ST DURHAM NC 27703 1246 GEMFOR ST

100  GOLDSTON DR CARRBORO NC 27510 100 GOLDSTON DR

2410  SUMMIT DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2410 SUMMIT DR

3218  HORSESHOE RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3218 HORSESHOE RD

1545  GRASSY CREEK-VIRGILINA RD OXFORD NC 27565 1545 GRASSY CREEK-VIRGILINA RD

6224  NC HWY 96  N OXFORD NC 27565 6224 NC HWY 96 N

4180  JONES RD OXFORD NC 27565 4180 JONES RD

3067  OLD NC 75 STEM NC 27581 3067 OLD NC 75

2131  GROVE HILL RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2131 GROVE HILL RD

4637  WATKINS RD OXFORD NC 27565 4637 WATKINS RD

109  DELLA ST OXFORD NC 27565 109 DELLA ST

586  WOODLAND CHURCH RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 586 WOODLAND CHURCH RD

586  WOODLAND CHURCH RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 586 WOODLAND CHURCH RD

601  WILLIAMSBORO ST OXFORD NC 27565 601 WILLIAMSBORO ST

5606 E TOM PARHAM RD OXFORD NC 27565 5606 E TOM PARHAM RD

R S T U V W
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
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YTD PC MASTER

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 9193236821 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9192594077 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9197246008 W

DURHAM NC 27713 U

DURHAM NC 27704 2525576405 U

MEBANE NC 27302 B

MEBANE NC 27302 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9108885151 B

DURHAM NC 27707 3368378125 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 U

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362125965 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9193846625 B

DURHAM NC 27701 3369726378 W

DURHAM NC 27704 3163919431 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9198309466 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 9196914831 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195275860 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9199649164 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 U

DURHAM NC 27713 U

OXFORD NC 27565 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 8138170716 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9199304907 O

DURHAM NC 27703 U

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 U

OXFORD NC 27565 9196936978 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196933303 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196901967 W

STEM NC 27581 9195280861 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9196910782 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196901528 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196938826 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195563371 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195563371 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196933026 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196914959 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 68 NC Y 4/2/1984 |28| 28

NL F 60 NC Y 4/9/1984 |26| 26

UN F 75 NC Y 10/4/1984 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 65 NC Y 7/19/2019 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 62 Y 9/27/1984 |45| 45

NL F 72 IN Y 10/6/1984 |37| 37 DUR

UN U 28 Y 2/24/2022 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

UN U 44 Y 9/24/2020 |29| 29 DUR

UN M 61 NC Y 2/28/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 46 NC Y 1/23/2018 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

UN F 48 OC Y 3/18/2022 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

UN M 49 Y 3/29/2022 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH

UN M 47 NC Y 3/21/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 34 NC Y 8/27/2018 |36| 36 DUR

UN U 32 Y 1/18/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 31 NC Y 7/2/2019 |06W| WEST GRAHAM BUR

NL U 36 Y 3/23/2022 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

UN M 36 Y 1/6/2022 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

NL F 34 NC Y 3/14/2022 |17| 17 DUR

UN F 30 NC Y 1/31/2022 |17| 17 DUR

NL M 28 NC Y 2/2/2022 |21| 21 DUR

UN M 49 Y 2/22/2022 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

UN U 27 Y 1/28/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

NL M 27 OC Y 10/11/2021 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

UN F 76 Y 3/26/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 55 MI Y 1/27/2012 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 36 NC Y 1/5/2022 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL M 74 MO Y 8/3/2017 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 66 NJ Y 6/13/2017 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 33 Y 3/1/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

UN U 29 Y 2/6/2022 |54| 54 DUR

UN F 50 Y 1/7/2022 |CORI| CORINTH

UN M 42 AL Y 6/3/2019 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

HL M 32 Y 1/28/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

UN U 75 Y 3/31/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 27 NC Y 4/6/2022 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

UN F 71 Y 1/27/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

UN U 67 TN Y 12/11/1985 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL F 87 NC Y 5/6/1962 |OKHL| OAK HILL

NL F 83 NC Y 10/29/1966 |WOEL| WEST OXFORD ELEM.

NL F 58 NC Y 2/25/1982 |SALM| SALEM

NL F 83 NC Y 10/29/1960 |BTNR| BUTNER

NL F 67 NC Y 7/16/1984 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 55 NC Y 1/4/1986 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 68 NC Y 4/1/1986 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

NL M 73 NC Y 6/1/1988 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 69 NC Y 6/1/1988 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 89 NC Y 8/4/1988 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

NL F 67 NC Y 10/10/1988 |SALM| SALEM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002364



YTD PC MASTER

4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002365



YTD PC MASTER

2 4B

2 4B

30 4B

63

2 4B

30 4B

29 2A

2 4B

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

30 2A

30 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

29 2A

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

2

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

31 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
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9499
9500
9501
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YTD PC MASTER

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
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9504
9505
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |28| |28|

N 1962 |26| |26|

N 1947 |24| |24|

N 1957 |10S| |10S|

N 1960 |45| |45|

N 1950 |37| |37|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1978 |29| |29|

N 1961 |10S| |10S|

N 1976 |CX| |CX|

N 1974 |OG| |OG|

N 1973 |WH| |WH|

N 1975 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1988 |36| |36|

N 1990 |DM| |DM|

N 1991 |06W| |06W|

N 1986 |125| |125|

N 1986 |WD| |WD|

N 1988 |17| |17|

N 1992 |17| |17|

N 1994 |21| |21|

N 1973 |WD| |WD|

N 1995 |MF| |MF|

N 1995 |DM| |DM|

N 1946 |32| |32|

N 1967 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1986 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1948 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1956 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1989 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1993 |54| |54|

N 1972 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1980 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1990 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1947 |33| |33|

N 1995 |CB| |CB|

N 1951 |GB| |GB|

N 1955 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1935 |OKHL| |OKHL|

N 1939 |WOEL| |WOEL|

N 1964 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1939 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1955 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1967 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1954 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1949 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1953 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1933 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 1955 |SALM| |SALM|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
9475
9476
9477
9478
9479
9480
9481
9482
9483
9484
9485
9486
9487
9488
9489
9490
9491
9492
9493
9494
9495
9496
9497
9498
9499
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
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YTD PC MASTER

BW16527 BW000016527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 18855 A ACTIVE AP

BW16532 BW000016532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 18860 A ACTIVE AP

BW16578 BW000016578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 18906 A ACTIVE AP

BW17816 BW000017816 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 20290 A ACTIVE AV

BW18509 BW000018509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 21092 A ACTIVE AP

BW18784 BW000018784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 21389 A ACTIVE AV

BW19662 BW000019662 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 22344 A ACTIVE AV

BW21191 BW000021191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 24033 A ACTIVE A1

BW21937 BW000021937 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 24884 A ACTIVE AP

BW22704 BW000022704 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 25730 A ACTIVE AP

BW23167 BW000023167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420883 A ACTIVE AV

BW23252 BW000023252 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 26347 A ACTIVE AV

BW25019 BW000025019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 28265 A ACTIVE AP

BW25348 BW000025348 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 28620 A ACTIVE AV

BW26050 BW000026050 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 29378 A ACTIVE AP

BW26176 BW000026176 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 29515 A ACTIVE AV

BW26274 BW000026274 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 29615 A ACTIVE AP

BW26275 BW000026275 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 29616 A ACTIVE AP

BW2676 BW000002676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 933 A ACTIVE AP

BW26853 BW000026853 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 30253 A ACTIVE AV

BW27296 BW000027296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 30738 A ACTIVE AP

BW27517 BW000027517 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 30982 A ACTIVE AV

BW27767 BW000027767 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 31252 A ACTIVE AV

BW28765 BW000028765 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 32358 A ACTIVE AV

BW29056 BW000029056 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30324224 A ACTIVE AP

BW30030 BW000030030 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 33741 A ACTIVE AP

BW30061 BW000030061 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 33775 A ACTIVE AV

BW30194 BW000030194 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 33922 A ACTIVE AP

BW30514 BW000030514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 34275 A ACTIVE AV

BW31096 BW000031096 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 34922 A ACTIVE AP

BW31234 BW000031234 REP LIB REP to LIB 39 GRANVILLE 35064 A ACTIVE A1

BW32049 BW000032049 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 35943 A ACTIVE AV

BW32050 BW000032050 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 35944 A ACTIVE AV

BW33456 BW000033456 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419580 A ACTIVE AV

BW35321 BW000035321 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 39374 A ACTIVE AV

BW39346 BW000039346 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 43399 A ACTIVE AV

BW39514 BW000039514 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 43567 A ACTIVE AV

BW39525 BW000039525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 37465 A ACTIVE AV

BW39726 BW000039726 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 43779 A ACTIVE AV

BW3981 BW000003981 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 2715 A ACTIVE AV

BW41188 BW000041188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 45241 A ACTIVE AV

BW4205 BW000004205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 3040 A ACTIVE AP

BW42434 BW000042434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 46487 A ACTIVE AP

BW42908 BW000042908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 46961 A ACTIVE AV

BW43789 BW000043789 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 48074 A ACTIVE A1

BW43905 BW000043905 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 48242 A ACTIVE AP

BW44348 BW000044348 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 48833 A ACTIVE AV

BW44661 BW000044661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413066 A ACTIVE AP

BW44782 BW000044782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 49405 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKELLAR EDWINA EZRA

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIEL DEBORAH WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING VARGO BETTY ENGLEBRIGHT

VERIFIED WILKERSON MELISSA PENNY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFIED SMITH JAMES LEWIS

VERIFIED CURRIN WILSON THOMAS

UNVERIFIED DANIEL AMY GOOCH

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGEWATER LINDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIEL TONYA PERRY

VERIFIED WILLIAMSON JESSIE H

VERIFIED JENNINGS ANDREW HARRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING LAND SHELDON RAWLINS

VERIFIED SINNEMA DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS GINA JOHNSON

VERIFIED BARRETT JOYCE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GEIGER-JACKSON DARCY SHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON CURTIS TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEATHAM NINA WHEELER

VERIFIED WILKINS TODD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODY GEORGE WADE

VERIFIED JENNINGS BEVERLY SUE

VERIFIED WATSON SUSAN JOHNSON

VERIFIED FREDERICK RONALD TED

VERIFICATION PENDING JIMERSON ANGELA CHAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LLOYD CHAD EUGENE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KEITH PERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS SUSAN FERRELL

VERIFIED FLOYD DEWEY RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING KORNEGAY STEVEN MARK

UNVERIFIED POWER ANDREW ANTHONY

VERIFIED BLALOCK SUSAN SHEPHERD

VERIFIED BLALOCK WILLIAM RONNIE

VERIFIED SNOW KIM IRIS

VERIFIED KEARNEY PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFIED DEAL LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED DANIELS VICKY HICKS

VERIFIED JOHNSON MICHELLE TUCK

VERIFIED DEAL DENISE DICKERSON

VERIFIED BLACKWELL DOROTHY SLAUGHTER

VERIFIED BOOKER GERALD ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS SAMUEL DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEZURIK SEAN CHAD

VERIFIED HUNT PIERRE RASEAN

UNVERIFIED WEDDLE JOHNNY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KILDUFF CAROL ANN

VERIFIED CURRIN JOBY AARON

VERIFICATION PENDING CONYERS MARLENE NICOLE

VERIFIED DICKERSON DOUGLAS MATT

L M N O P Q
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
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YTD PC MASTER

605  20TH ST BUTNER NC 27509 605 20TH ST

109  MEADOW HEIGHTS OXFORD NC 27565 109 MEADOW HEIGHTS

2616  VAUGHAN RD BULLOCK NC 27507 2616 VAUGHAN RD

7544  SAM HALL RD OXFORD NC 27565 7544 SAM HALL RD

4180  JONES RD OXFORD NC 27565 4180 JONES RD

II 1107 W C ST   #A BUTNER NC 27509 1107 W C ST # A

JR 6732  NC HWY 96  N OXFORD NC 27565 6732 NC HWY 96 N

3159 E THOLLIE GREEN RD STEM NC 27581 3159 E THOLLIE GREEN RD

2122  HESTER RD STEM NC 27581 2122 HESTER RD

1613  IRVING PL CREEDMOOR NC 27522 P.O. BOX 789

19  RED SUNSET LN DURHAM NC 27703 19 RED SUNSET LN

1660  MORRIS RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1660 MORRIS RD

300  IVEY DAY RD OXFORD NC 27565 300 IVEY DAY RD

9559  GEORGE RUFF RD BULLOCK NC 27507 9559 GEORGE RUFF RD

3668  CANNADY MILL RD KITTRELL NC 27544 3668 CANNADY MILL RD

6646  LITTLE SATTERWHITE RD OXFORD NC 27565 6646 LITTLE SATTERWHITE RD

1186  DOVE RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1186 DOVE RD

1186  DOVE RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1186 DOVE RD

5204  DORSEY RD OXFORD NC 27565 5204 DORSEY RD

3219  TUMP WILKINS RD STEM NC 27581 3219 TUMP WILKINS RD

JR 301  OXFORD LOOP  NW OXFORD NC 27565 301 OXFORD LOOP NW

1660  MORRIS RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1660 MORRIS RD

1687  SUNSET RD OXFORD NC 27565 1687 SUNSET RD

5413  RANGE RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 5413 RANGE RD

2302  TIMBERVIEW DR DURHAM NC 27705 2302 TIMBERVIEW DR

406  OXFORD PARK BLVD OXFORD NC 27565 406 OXFORD PARK BLVD

1184  DOE TRL CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1184 DOE TRL

1072  FATE WASHINGTON RD STEM NC 27581 1072 FATE WASHINGTON RD

JR 4612  ANTIOCH RD OXFORD NC 27565 4612 ANTIOCH RD

1194  NC HWY 50 CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1194 NC HWY 50

4066  KIMBALL RD OXFORD NC 27565 4066 KIMBALL RD

2026  LANDMARK DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2026 LANDMARK DR

2026  LANDMARK DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2026 LANDMARK DR

894  SARATOGA DR DURHAM NC 27704 894 SARATOGA DR

4581  JOHN SANDLING RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 4581 JOHN SANDLING RD

4329  BELLTOWN RD OXFORD NC 27565 4329 BELLTOWN RD

301  7TH ST BUTNER NC 27509 301 7TH ST

889  NEWTON PLEASANT LOOP RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 889 NEWTON PLEASANT LOOP RD

4329  BELLTOWN RD OXFORD NC 27565 4329 BELLTOWN RD

100 W THORNDALE DR OXFORD NC 27565 100 W THORNDALE DR

106  HUNT ST OXFORD NC 27565 106 HUNT ST

2150  TOMMIE DANIEL RD OXFORD NC 27565 2150 TOMMIE DANIEL RD

1033  SNAPDRAGON DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1033 SNAPDRAGON DR

7060  SHEP ROYSTER RD OXFORD NC 27565 7060 SHEP ROYSTER RD

SR 2138  OLD MILL FARM RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2138 OLD MILL FARM RD

2047  FERBOW ST CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2047 FERBOW ST

1543  EASY ST STEM NC 27581 1543 EASY ST

3207  DREW HILL LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 3207 DREW HILL LN

4014  CHEWNING RD OXFORD NC 27565 4014 CHEWNING RD

R S T U V W
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
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9525
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9529
9530
9531
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9533
9534
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BUTNER NC 27509 9195754283 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196914358 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 9196932649 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196914488 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196901967 W

BUTNER NC 27509 9196910160 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196932710 W

STEM NC 27581 9196030390 W

STEM NC 27581 9195281545 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9194265269 B

DURHAM NC 27703 3365049993 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9197238976 W

OXFORD NC 27565 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 9196915140 W

KITTRELL NC 27544 9196035096 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196900550 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9195284982 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9195284982 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9196938948 W

STEM NC 27581 9195282832 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196036944 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9197238974 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9194820739 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 9196900474 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9192718493 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9196900349 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9192196513 W

STEM NC 27581 9195288414 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196035566 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9193067136 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196240109 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

DURHAM NC 27704 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9194947111 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9194828339 W

BUTNER NC 27509 9195990782 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9197973595 W

OXFORD NC 27565 U

OXFORD NC 27565 9199391397 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9196931607 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

OXFORD NC 27565 9196908807 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9192011336 U

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9195288895 W

STEM NC 27581 9195281918 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

OXFORD NC 27565 9196938618 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
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9554
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NL F 73 Y 3/11/1989 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL F 60 NC Y 5/12/1982 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

NL F 51 NC Y 7/11/1989 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL F 50 NC Y 10/5/1990 |WOEL| WEST OXFORD ELEM.

NL M 56 NC Y 3/4/1992 |SALM| SALEM

NL M 57 NC Y 3/24/1992 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL M 71 NC Y 9/22/1992 |BERE| BEREA

NL F 47 NC Y 3/29/1994 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL F 66 NC Y 10/17/1994 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

NL F 51 NC Y 4/21/1995 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

UN U 59 Y 2/25/2022 |52| 52 DUR

NL M 65 AZ Y 8/15/1995 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 45 NC Y 4/10/1996 |WOEL| WEST OXFORD ELEM.

NL M 52 NC Y 5/15/1996 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL F 61 NC Y 10/2/1996 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 61 SC Y 10/11/1996 |BERE| BEREA

NL F 61 VA Y 10/10/1996 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

NL M 66 NC Y 10/10/1996 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

NL F 73 NC Y 4/1/1972 |ANTI| ANTIOCH

NL M 47 NC Y 12/21/1996 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 59 NC Y 4/22/1997 |CORI| CORINTH

UN F 64 WV Y 8/26/1997 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 55 NC Y 9/19/1997 |BERE| BEREA

NL M 52 NC Y 5/14/1998 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL F 50 NC Y 6/11/2018 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 47 VA Y 3/8/1999 |SALM| SALEM OX

NL F 72 NC Y 3/18/1999 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

NL F 59 NC Y 4/14/1999 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 41 NC Y 9/6/1999 |CORI| CORINTH

NL M 55 NC Y 2/18/2000 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

NL M 63 MA Y 2/15/2000 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN F 71 NC Y 8/2/2000 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 71 NC Y 8/3/2000 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 52 Y 1/25/2022 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 79 NY Y 7/8/2002 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 52 NC Y 9/21/2004 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 67 NC Y 9/15/2004 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL F 49 NC Y 3/4/2008 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 43 NC Y 9/2/2004 |CORI| CORINTH

UN U 72 NC Y 4/1/1972 |SOOX| SOUTH OXFORD OX

NL M 43 NC Y 9/30/2004 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

NL M 65 NC Y 5/3/1976 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL U 53 IL Y 8/3/2005 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL M 35 NC Y 12/9/2005 |BERE| BEREA

UN U 60 NC Y 9/7/2006 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 84 NY Y 10/5/2006 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL M 34 NC Y 1/15/2007 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN U 34 Y 3/28/2022 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 33 NC Y 6/5/2007 |SALM| SALEM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

31 1A

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

30 4B

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

2 1A

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

2

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1962 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1971 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1972 |WOEL| |WOEL|

N 1966 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1965 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1951 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1975 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1956 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1971 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1963 |52| |52|

N 1957 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1977 |WOEL| |WOEL|

N 1970 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1961 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1961 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1961 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1956 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1949 |ANTI| |ANTI|

N 1975 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1963 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1958 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1967 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1970 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1972 |37| |37|

N 1975 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1950 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1963 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1981 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1967 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1959 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1951 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1951 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1970 |23| |23|

N 1943 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1970 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1955 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1973 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1979 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1950 |SOOX| |SOOX|

N 1979 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 1957 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1969 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1987 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1962 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1938 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1988 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1988 |CF| |CF|

N 1989 |SALM| |SALM|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9507
9508
9509
9510
9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548
9549
9550
9551
9552
9553
9554
9555
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YTD PC MASTER

BW45237 BW000045237 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 50027 A ACTIVE AP

BW45725 BW000045725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 54056 A ACTIVE AV

BW47337 BW000047337 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30250026 A ACTIVE AP

BW47516 BW000047516 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 53131 A ACTIVE AP

BW50160 BW000050160 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 88756 A ACTIVE AV

BW50701 BW000050701 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 86247 A ACTIVE AV

BW50879 BW000050879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 74008 A ACTIVE AP

BW50887 BW000050887 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 57602 A ACTIVE AP

BW51398 BW000051398 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 58221 A ACTIVE AV

BW51477 BW000051477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 58338 A ACTIVE AP

BW51924 BW000051924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9182171 A ACTIVE AV

BW53188 BW000053188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 61022 A ACTIVE AP

BW53830 BW000053830 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 61934 A ACTIVE AV

BW54154 BW000054154 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 62411 A ACTIVE AV

BW54565 BW000054565 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 411784 A ACTIVE AV

BW55715 BW000055715 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30304542 A ACTIVE AP

BW57312 BW000057312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 69822 A ACTIVE AP

BW58076 BW000058076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92425 A ACTIVE AV

BW58096 BW000058096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 68190 A ACTIVE AP

BW58873 BW000058873 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 90155 A ACTIVE AV

BW58959 BW000058959 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 39 GRANVILLE 69635 A ACTIVE AV

BW5917 BW000005917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 5391 A ACTIVE AV

BW5918 BW000005918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 5392 A ACTIVE AV

BW59537 BW000059537 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 70761 A ACTIVE AP

BW60435 BW000060435 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 72209 A ACTIVE AP

BW60881 BW000060881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 73058 A ACTIVE AP

BW60885 BW000060885 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214513 A ACTIVE AV

BW61014 BW000061014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 73297 A ACTIVE AP

BW61653 BW000061653 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 74526 A ACTIVE AP

BW61679 BW000061679 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 74580 A ACTIVE AP

BW6192 BW000006192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 5770 A ACTIVE AV

BW62174 BW000062174 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 75505 A ACTIVE AV

BW62190 BW000062190 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9216113 A ACTIVE AP

BW62874 BW000062874 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 76765 A ACTIVE AV

BW63489 BW000063489 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 77904 A ACTIVE AP

BW65198 BW000065198 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60779 A ACTIVE AV

BW65265 BW000065265 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 81416 A ACTIVE AV

BW65355 BW000065355 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 81608 A ACTIVE AP

BW65456 BW000065456 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9214367 A ACTIVE AV

BW65526 BW000065526 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 81932 A ACTIVE AV

BW65593 BW000065593 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 82064 A ACTIVE A1

BW65782 BW000065782 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 82403 A ACTIVE AP

BW6599 BW000006599 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 6327 A ACTIVE AV

BW66302 BW000066302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420186 A ACTIVE AV

BW66565 BW000066565 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60747 A ACTIVE AV

BW66733 BW000066733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 84164 A ACTIVE AP

BW66897 BW000066897 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 84369 A ACTIVE AP

BW66978 BW000066978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 84455 A ACTIVE AP

BW67098 BW000067098 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 84615 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL JAMES CAMERON

VERIFIED REED COREY LAFAYETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING TALTON JULIE SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARP RYAN SKIP

VERIFIED OGLE TROY DWIGHT

VERIFIED ULRICH AMANDA HICKS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORTON QUENTIN TYRONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING AUTREY LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED YOST RICHARD GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE DONNA MICHELLE

VERIFIED COFFIN THERESA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIFORD MICHELLE KERANAKIS

VERIFIED ELLER MATTHEW NATHANIEL

VERIFIED FORBES KENNETH GUY

VERIFIED DANIELS JEFFERSON DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ARLENE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING YANCEY ARTHUR WAYNE

VERIFIED BEVERLY TYREK JAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN LINDSAY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RHEW KAYLEE ANN

VERIFIED RUTTER WADE CARSON

VERIFIED HANN ANN W

VERIFIED HANN CARL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ETHERIDGE DANNY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY THOMAS JERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING COPELAND TYANNA DAHJANIQUE

VERIFIED ZAYAS-LOPEZ KIRA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN KAITLYN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HURST SUSAN GREER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVISKY THOMAS JAMES

VERIFIED PARROTT LARRY MARSHALL

VERIFIED BRADDEE ERICA JULIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROGDEN LESLIE HILL

VERIFIED JONES GRAYSON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING KLINEFELTER BROOKE BOWMAN

VERIFIED EPPS MANDIE LEANN

VERIFIED STEWART KERRAGAN ROSE JASMINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SEXTON DAKOTA ALAN

VERIFIED JACOBS YANIH MONIQUE

VERIFIED SMITH ALEXUS JANE

UNVERIFIED FISHER ZACHARY CALEB

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIR KAROL D

VERIFIED BOYD JAMES RONALD

VERIFIED CARDENALES COLON LUIS ANTONIO

VERIFIED COLON SHEYENNE ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG KEELY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNDON ISABELLA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODY CAITLYN RIGGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUAROCO MATEO JORGE

L M N O P Q
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

617  ROXBORO RD OXFORD NC 27565 617 ROXBORO RD

49  SAINTS RD ROXBORO NC 27574 49 SAINTS RD

101  GLENVIEW LN DURHAM NC 27703 101 GLENVIEW LN

5110  GOOCHS MILL RD OXFORD NC 27565 PO BOX 316

1700  JACK CLEMENT RD STEM NC 27581 1700 JACK CLEMENT RD

5061  RANGE RD OXFORD NC 27565 5061 RANGE RD

2668  BRYANS HILL RD OXFORD NC 27565 2668 BRYANS HILL RD

1510 W B ST BUTNER NC 27509 1510 W B ST

3652  JORDAN CIR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3652 JORDAN CIR

3649  MAYAPPLE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3649 MAYAPPLE CT

103  TRAIL FOUR BURLINGTON NC 27215 103 TRAIL FOUR

1260  SATTERWHITE RD OXFORD NC 27565 1260 SATTERWHITE RD

4013  HURST DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 4013 HURST DR

4565  BUCKHORN RD BULLOCK NC 27507 P.O BOX 274

JR 550  SMITH LEVEL RD   #B12 CARRBORO NC 27510 550 SMITH LEVEL RD # B12

307 W TRINITY AVE   #7 DURHAM NC 27701 307 W TRINITY AVE # 7

JR 2983  HALLIE BURNETTE RD OXFORD NC 27565 2983 HALLIE BURNETTE RD

401  PERSON ST OXFORD NC 27565 401 PERSON ST

7587  GOSHEN RD OXFORD NC 27565 7587 GOSHEN RD

3126  OLD NC 75 STEM NC 27581 3126 OLD NC 75

2209  HYDE CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2209 HYDE CT

505  GOSHEN ST OXFORD NC 27565 505 GOSHEN ST

SR 505  GOSHEN ST OXFORD NC 27565 505 GOSHEN ST

200  8TH ST   #C3 BUTNER NC 27509 200 8TH ST # C3

JR 302  19TH ST BUTNER NC 27509 302 19TH ST

600 E B ST   #D1 BUTNER NC 27509 600 E B ST # D1

5731  WALTERS LN BURLINGTON NC 27217 5731 WALTERS LN

7587  GOSHEN RD OXFORD NC 27565 7587 GOSHEN RD

4028  HUGH DAVIS RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 4028 HUGH DAVIS RD

1023  BLUEBELL LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1023 BLUEBELL LN

113  SADDLETREE RD OXFORD NC 27565 113 SADDLETREE RD

200  MEADOW BROOK LN OXFORD NC 27565 200 MEADOW BROOK LN

1658  WHITE'S KENNEL RD   #125 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1658 WHITE'S KENNEL RD # 125

2499  PATTON LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2499 PATTON LN

2128  ELAM CURRIN RD OXFORD NC 27565 2128 ELAM CURRIN RD

1135  LEASBURG RD   #B ROXBORO NC 27573 1135 LEASBURG RD # B

125  MILLRIDGE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 125 MILLRIDGE DR

1091  ROBERTS CHAPEL RD STEM NC 27581 1091 ROBERTS CHAPEL RD

185  REBECCA CT BURLINGTON NC 27217 185 REBECCA CT

4015  COLLEEN WAY KITTRELL NC 27544 4015 COLLEEN WAY

1630  CARRIAGE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1630 CARRIAGE DR

4664  UZZLE RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 4664 UZZLE RD

3185  HERBERT FAUCETTE RD BULLOCK NC 27507 3185 HERBERT FAUCETTE RD

1533  ELLIS RD   #H203 DURHAM NC 27703 1533 ELLIS RD # H203

1081  CHARLIE LONG RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 1081 CHARLIE LONG RD

101  ALLISON CT STEM NC 27581 101 ALLISON CT

3572  SADDLE RIDGE RD STEM NC 27581 3572 SADDLE RIDGE RD

301  OXFORD LOOP  NW OXFORD NC 27565 301 OXFORD LOOP NW

120 W QUAILRIDGE RD OXFORD NC 27565 120 W QUAILRIDGE RD

R S T U V W
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

OXFORD NC 27565 9196900196 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 9844841722 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9199393302 W

STOVALL NC 275820316 9197020109 W

STEM NC 27581 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196915568 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9193448634 B

BUTNER NC 27509 9198069264 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9198274962 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195292019 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365015090 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9194825652 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9196939418 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 9194829117 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

DURHAM NC 27701 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9842815124 B

OXFORD NC 27565 B

OXFORD NC 27565 W

STEM NC 27581 9194173077 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 4807371781 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196932433 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196932433 W

BUTNER NC 27509 9195294687 W

BUTNER NC 27509 9194521190 W

BUTNER NC 27509 9195291679 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 8452229662 O

OXFORD NC 27565 9196901653 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 3177271489 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196932050 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9196087807 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365341856 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9198174487 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9197251656 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

STEM NC 27581 9197973667 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

KITTRELL NC 27544 4074583417 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195006962 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 5402262484 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 9196912213 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9197256029 O

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

STEM NC 27581 9193390704 W

STEM NC 27581 9193530306 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9194824188 W

OXFORD NC 27565 7184336803 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002383



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 45 VA Y 9/27/2007 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

UN M 51 NC Y 11/1/2018 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

UN F 53 WV Y 11/4/2014 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 59 OR Y 5/1/2008 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 54 TN Y 10/19/2020 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN F 38 NC Y 7/29/2020 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 31 NC Y 7/21/2016 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 31 NC Y 1/9/2009 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

UN M 68 NJ Y 6/5/2009 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 72 MA Y 7/20/2009 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 41 NY Y 2/20/2019 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL F 33 NC Y 4/27/2011 |BERE| BEREA

NL M 29 NC Y 11/14/2011 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 30 NC Y 2/14/2012 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

UN M 59 MD Y 2/25/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 40 Y 11/8/2016 |20| 20 DUR

NL M 28 NC Y 11/4/2014 |CORI| CORINTH

NL U 27 Y 1/30/2022 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

NL F 27 NC Y 11/3/2013 |BERE| BEREA

NL F 27 OH Y 1/9/2021 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN M 27 AZ Y 10/8/2014 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL F 75 NC Y 7/13/1976 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

UN M 74 NJ Y 7/13/1976 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

NL M 64 NC Y 7/6/2015 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL M 78 NC Y 2/10/2016 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

UN F 25 NC Y 3/29/2016 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

HL F 46 NY Y 1/31/2022 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

UN U 24 Y 4/1/2016 |BERE| BEREA

UN F 67 MS Y 9/6/2016 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 35 PA Y 8/18/2016 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL M 76 NC Y 11/11/1969 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

NL F 24 NC Y 10/13/2016 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

NL F 44 NC Y 3/23/2022 |129| BURLINGTON 9

NL M 24 NC Y 12/14/2016 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

UN F 23 NC Y 8/28/2017 |BERE| BEREA

UN U 26 Y 1/28/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL F 22 VA Y 12/14/2018 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 21 OH Y 8/21/2017 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL F 22 Y 1/23/2022 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

NL F 22 GA Y 3/4/2019 |CORI| CORINTH

NL M 21 NC Y 3/20/2018 |WILT| WILTON

UN F 68 WA Y 5/21/2019 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL M 67 NC Y 4/3/1978 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

HL M 41 PR Y 2/8/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 23 NC Y 1/19/2022 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 25 FL Y 12/16/2019 |TYHO| TALLY HO SM

UN F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |TYHO| TALLY HO

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |CORI| CORINTH

HL M 54 OC Y 1/14/2020 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 23

STEM 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

2

31 4B

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

64

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

63

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

64

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

2

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

63

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

31 1A

2

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM STEM 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1971 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1969 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1963 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1968 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1984 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1991 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1991 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1954 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1950 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1981 |125| |125|

N 1989 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1993 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1992 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1963 |DM| |DM|

N 1982 |20| |20|

N 1994 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1995 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 1995 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1995 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1995 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1947 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1948 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1958 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1944 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1997 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1976 |11| |11|

N 1998 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1955 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1987 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1946 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 1998 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1978 |129| |129|

N 1998 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1999 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1996 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 2000 |WILT| |WILT|

N 2001 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 2000 |12N| |12N|

N 2000 |CORI| |CORI|

N 2001 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1954 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1955 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1981 |31| |31|

N 1999 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1997 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 2002 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 2002 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1968 |CRDL| |CRDL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9556
9557
9558
9559
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9565
9566
9567
9568
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9574
9575
9576
9577
9578
9579
9580
9581
9582
9583
9584
9585
9586
9587
9588
9589
9590
9591
9592
9593
9594
9595
9596
9597
9598
9599
9600
9601
9602
9603
9604
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YTD PC MASTER

BW67244 BW000067244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 84938 A ACTIVE AV

BW67379 BW000067379 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 85229 A ACTIVE A2

BW67923 BW000067923 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 86353 A ACTIVE AP

BW68484 BW000068484 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 87516 A ACTIVE AV

BW68931 BW000068931 REP LIB REP to LIB 39 GRANVILLE 88375 A ACTIVE AV

BW69124 BW000069124 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 88731 A ACTIVE AP

BW69384 BW000069384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 89248 A ACTIVE AP

BW70158 BW000070158 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 90699 A ACTIVE AP

BW70173 BW000070173 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 413110 A ACTIVE AP

BW70209 BW000070209 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 90785 A ACTIVE AV

BW70247 BW000070247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 90869 A ACTIVE AV

BW70272 BW000070272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 90909 A ACTIVE AP

BW70332 BW000070332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 91013 A ACTIVE AV

BW70455 BW000070455 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 91238 A ACTIVE AP

BW70537 BW000070537 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 91380 A ACTIVE AV

BW70661 BW000070661 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 39 GRANVILLE 91566 A ACTIVE AP

BW70676 BW000070676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 91582 A ACTIVE AP

BW70684 BW000070684 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 91590 A ACTIVE AV

BW70685 BW000070685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 91591 A ACTIVE AV

BW70828 BW000070828 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 91904 A ACTIVE AP

BW7197 BW000007197 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 7102 A ACTIVE AV

BW8167 BW000008167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 8390 A ACTIVE AP

BW8716 BW000008716 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 9158 A ACTIVE AV

BW9522 BW000009522 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 10306 A ACTIVE AV

BX21319 BX000021319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92296 A ACTIVE AP

BY222509 BY000222509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9158821 A ACTIVE AV

BY240222 BY000240222 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30420759 A ACTIVE AV

BY245673 BY000245673 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215813 A ACTIVE AP

BY252496 BY000252496 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214951 A ACTIVE AP

BY30611 BY000030611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214136 A ACTIVE AV

BY355624 BY000355624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419633 A ACTIVE AV

BY404574 BY000404574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92442 A ACTIVE AV

BY417381 BY000417381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214181 A ACTIVE AV

BY441476 BY000441476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30413865 A ACTIVE AV

BY442422 BY000442422 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215093 A ACTIVE AV

BY456525 BY000456525 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 40261 A ACTIVE AV

BY467835 BY000467835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412050 A ACTIVE AV

BY470428 BY000470428 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9119172 A ACTIVE AV

BY471877 BY000471877 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214873 A ACTIVE AV

BY48170 BY000048170 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9187980 A ACTIVE AV

BY489590 BY000489590 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30373959 A ACTIVE AP

BY498906 BY000498906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 261162 A ACTIVE AV

BY500137 BY000500137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30264098 A ACTIVE AP

BY513433 BY000513433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411408 A ACTIVE AV

BY516149 BY000516149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423040 A ACTIVE AN

BY518686 BY000518686 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9216343 A ACTIVE AP

BY523320 BY000523320 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215825 A ACTIVE AP

BY525126 BY000525126 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216294 A ACTIVE AP

BY567120 BY000567120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9199701 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WATSON MACY COLE

CONFIRMATION PENDING HILL CASSIE DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING FORBES MORGAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED MCFARLAND SIMEON HARDY

VERIFIED MARTIN SARAH NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ EVELING

VERIFICATION PENDING DEZARLO JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING KOZIOL DANIEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING NIPPER ERIC VON

VERIFIED JOHNSON MADISON NICOLE

VERIFIED SIMON SELENA ALISSA-ORLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEED MARIANA DANIELLE

VERIFIED GRISSOM JACQUELYN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRIN WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED CARLSON MARY AMBROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHALLACOMBE KAYLA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES JOSHUA ELY

VERIFIED MANZANARES CHRISTOPHER DANIEL

VERIFIED ALDANA BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING NIETO GRANADOS LUIS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BEAM LEE ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKELLAR WILLIAM EVANS

VERIFIED BULLOCK DWIGHT RANDOLPH

VERIFIED ROONEY WANDA PERNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SWINSON DELVECCHIO TRUBECK

VERIFIED ADAMS SHERRI JO

VERIFIED JEFFRIES PERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING YORK CAROLYN BAKER

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR SHIRLEY MATTHEWS

VERIFIED CAPERS ESTHER WESLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON RENA JOLINE

VERIFIED METCALF MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TYEASHA DENAIE

VERIFIED REYNOLDS ELIZABETH CALVERT VINE

VERIFIED COE ANDREA MATHESON

VERIFIED MARTIN CYNTHIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED HILL DEVON THOMAS

VERIFIED NEWLIN BARBARA ELLEN GALLIMORE

VERIFIED UBERIG DAVID JOHN

VERIFIED DAVIS PAULA MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SASSER SABRINA RENEE

VERIFIED KETCHAM CAROLINE JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES CAMERON ARTHUR

VERIFIED MYOTTE MATTHEW JORDAN

UNVERIFIED NEW CHAMBERLIN SPENSER

VERIFICATION PENDING LARYEA ADELAIDE

VERIFICATION PENDING KENDRICK JASON SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE JAMIE LYN

VERIFIED REVELS MACEN BRANDON

L M N O P Q
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002391



YTD PC MASTER

1687  SUNSET RD OXFORD NC 27565 1687 SUNSET RD

2523  US HWY 158  W OXFORD NC 27565 2523 US HWY 158 W

4565  BUCKHORN RD BULLOCK NC 27507 PO BOX 274

1675  COBBLESTONE DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1675 COBBLESTONE DR

2090  CREEKSIDE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 667 E 800 N

1578  ROGERS POINTE LN CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1578 ROGERS POINTE LN

JR 2114  TURQUOISE LN FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2114 TURQUOISE LN

667  ALBIN PL CREEDMOOR NC 27522 667 ALBIN PL

13  OLD UNIVERSITY STATION RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 13 OLD UNIVERSITY STATION RD

4565  JOHN SANDLING RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 4565 JOHN SANDLING RD

2543  MANCHESTER DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2543 MANCHESTER DR

7646  MOUNTAIN RD OXFORD NC 27565 7646 MOUNTAIN RD

705  AUTUMN PARK OXFORD NC 27565 705 AUTUMN PARK

III 3531  COUNTRY LN OXFORD NC 27565 3531 COUNTRY LN

3446  LILAC LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3446 LILAC LN

2649  BOWDEN DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2649 BOWDEN DR

665  WELLONS DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 665 WELLONS DR

3525  CHEWNING RD OXFORD NC 27565 3525 CHEWNING RD

2548  SMITH RD OXFORD NC 27565 2548 SMITH RD

104  22ND ST   #1 BUTNER NC 27509 104 22ND ST # 1

4199  BUCKHORN RD BULLOCK NC 27507 P O BX 97

JR 605  20TH ST BUTNER NC 27509 605 20TH ST

511 W HILLSBORO ST   #8 CREEDMOOR NC 27522 PO BOX 1103

306  12TH ST BUTNER NC 27509 306 12TH ST

508 W B ST   #A BUTNER NC 27509 508 W B ST # A

505  NEESE CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 505 NEESE CT

5  COLBURY CT DURHAM NC 27713 5 COLBURY CT

520  BALL PARK AVE ELON NC 27244 PO BOX 2253

10210 S NC HWY 49 LIBERTY NC 27298 10210 S NC HWY 49

1204 E FANSHAWE DR MEBANE NC 27302 1204 E FANSHAWE DR

1000  COUNTRY LN   #1017 DURHAM NC 27713 1000 COUNTRY LN # 1017

4102  HUGH DAVIS RD YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 4102 HUGH DAVIS RD

994  LONGLEAF PINE PL MEBANE NC 27302 994 LONGLEAF PINE PL

1806  SUNSET AVE DURHAM NC 27705 1806 SUNSET AVE

2009  ROGERS RD GRAHAM NC 27253 2009 ROGERS RD

396  SHORE ACRES DR SEMORA NC 27343 396 SHORE ACRES DR

303  SMITH LEVEL RD   #E14 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 303 SMITH LEVEL RD # E14

2535  GREENHILL RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 2535 GREENHILL RD

100  ST FRANCIS DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 100 ST FRANCIS DR

1026  BROADROCK RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1026 BROAD ROCK RD

229  TAMWORTH CRK DURHAM NC 27707 229 TAMWORTH CRK

7849  DAIRY RIDGE RD MEBANE NC 27302 7849 DAIRY RIDGE RD

434  ADELAIDE CIR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 434 ADELAIDE CIR

5004  LEBANON RD EFLAND NC 27243 5004 LEBANON RD

2404  CYNTHIA DR DURHAM NC 27704 2404 CYNTHIA DR

111  ST ELIZABETH DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 111 ST ELIZABETH DR

1830  SELBY DR SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1830 SELBY DR

2436  GILLIAM RD ELON NC 27244 2436 GILLIAM RD

263  RETREAT LN   #3C BURLINGTON NC 27215 263 RETREAT LN # 3C

R S T U V W
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

OXFORD NC 27565 W

OXFORD NC 27565 3047413572 W

BULLOCK NC 27507 9194820722 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9196721644 B

PROVO UT 84606 9195794910 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9198855499 O

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 7322136966 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9199012855 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9195766771 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9198924033 B

OXFORD NC 27565 2524259577 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9194829555 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 2026175981 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9199097031 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9192709455 O

OXFORD NC 27565 9193392099 O

OXFORD NC 27565 9192252302 O

BUTNER NC 27509 9192253662 O

BULLOCK NC 27507 9196933207 W

BUTNER NC 27509 9195754283 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9195286676 B

BUTNER NC 27509 9194513937 W

BUTNER NC 27509 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365017171 W

DURHAM NC 27713 3362557110 B

BURLINGTON NC 272162253 3365248844 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3366978196 U

MEBANE NC 27302 3364173638 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 9194072286 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

DURHAM NC 27705 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

SEMORA NC 27343 3365045264 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363769441 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364497438 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3362154024 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 3368803745 W

EFLAND NC 27243 U

DURHAM NC 27704 3364047961 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 U

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363178352 I

ELON NC 27244 8149698246 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365098210 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 20 NC Y 2/7/2020 |BERE| BEREA

NL F 24 WV Y 3/13/2020 |WOEL| WEST OXFORD ELEM.

NL F 28 NC Y 8/6/2020 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL M 23 NC Y 9/21/2020 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

UN F 20 Y 10/9/2020 |WILT| WILTON

HL F 29 OC Y 10/9/2020 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

NL M 58 NY Y 10/30/2020 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 22 PA Y 4/16/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL M 30 NC Y 4/1/2022 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

NL F 23 NC Y 5/4/2021 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 20 NC Y 5/19/2021 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 19 NC Y 5/29/2021 |SALM| SALEM

NL F 19 NC Y 6/16/2021 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

NL M 19 NC Y 7/25/2021 |SALM| SALEM

NL F 42 MD Y 8/9/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

HL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |SALM| SALEM

HL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |TYHO| TALLY HO

HL M 19 NY Y 10/19/2021 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL M 83 NC Y 5/16/1964 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL M 75 NC Y 1/23/1976 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

UN M 65 NC Y 2/21/1982 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

NL F 69 NC Y 4/3/1986 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

UN M 28 Y 1/1/2022 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL F 60 NC Y 7/8/2016 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 54 NC Y 2/22/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL F 75 NC Y 3/21/2022 |03N| NORTH BOONE ELO

UN U 82 Y 2/24/2022 |01| PATTERSON

NL F 65 AL Y 1/7/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

UN F 81 Y 1/26/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN F 63 MA Y 2/3/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL U 39 Y 1/7/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

UN F 64 Y 9/29/2021 |04| 04 DUR

NL F 49 NC Y 3/3/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 43 NC Y 10/10/2008 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 35 NC Y 2/22/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

UN F 71 NC Y 12/29/2008 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL M 60 Y 2/18/2022 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL F 68 WV Y 10/8/2019 |08N| NORTH NEWLIN

NL F 34 Y 4/15/2020 |27| 27 DUR

NL F 47 CA Y 9/5/2008 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 33 NC Y 1/21/2016 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 34 Y 2/7/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

NL M 34 N 3/30/2022 |19| 19 DUR

UN U 62 Y 4/5/2022 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL M 42 WV Y 3/21/2022 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL F 45 PA Y 4/4/2022 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL M 30 NC Y 9/22/2020 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 18

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

64

29 3B

64

64

63

29 3B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

63

30 2A

63

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

64

64

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

30 1A

64

64

64

64

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

BB BC BD BE
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1998 |WOEL| |WOEL|

N 1994 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1999 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 2002 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1993 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1964 |WILT| |WILT|

N 2000 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1992 |WD| |WD|

N 1999 |WILT| |WILT|

N 2002 |WILT| |WILT|

N 2003 |SALM| |SALM|

N 2003 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 2003 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1980 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 2003 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 2003 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 2003 |SALM| |SALM|

N 2003 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 2003 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1939 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1947 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1957 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1953 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1994 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1962 |03S| |03S|

N 1968 |35| |35|

N 1947 |03N| |03N|

N 1940 |01| |01|

N 1957 |103| |103|

N 1941 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1959 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1983 |10S| |10S|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1973 |064| |064|

N 1979 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1987 |DM| |DM|

N 1951 |08S| |08S|

N 1962 |03W| |03W|

N 1954 |08N| |08N|

N 1988 |27| |27|

N 1975 |OG| |OG|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1988 |CX| |CX|

N 1988 |19| |19|

N 1960 |03W| |03W|

N 1980 |08S| |08S|

N 1977 |03C| |03C|

N 1992 |03S| |03S|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9605
9606
9607
9608
9609
9610
9611
9612
9613
9614
9615
9616
9617
9618
9619
9620
9621
9622
9623
9624
9625
9626
9627
9628
9629
9630
9631
9632
9633
9634
9635
9636
9637
9638
9639
9640
9641
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9647
9648
9649
9650
9651
9652
9653
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YTD PC MASTER

BY567456 BY000567456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214872 A ACTIVE AP

BY576525 BY000576525 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9173463 A ACTIVE AP

BY576526 BY000576526 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9173492 A ACTIVE AP

BY577733 BY000577733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422537 A ACTIVE AP

BY579345 BY000579345 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 410999 A ACTIVE AV

BY583053 BY000583053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421145 A ACTIVE AV

BY586666 BY000586666 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 60937 A ACTIVE AV

BY588176 BY000588176 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421554 A ACTIVE AP

BY588803 BY000588803 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9216348 A ACTIVE AP

BY601536 BY000601536 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420549 A ACTIVE AV

BY625827 BY000625827 LIB REP LIB to REP 32 DURHAM 30393851 A ACTIVE AP

BY626570 BY000626570 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214726 A ACTIVE AV

BY632285 BY000632285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30359888 A ACTIVE AV

BY633999 BY000633999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215017 A ACTIVE AV

BY641940 BY000641940 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 82465 A ACTIVE A1

BY649557 BY000649557 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30419359 A ACTIVE AV

BY652644 BY000652644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413069 A ACTIVE AP

BY655081 BY000655081 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214690 A ACTIVE AV

BY657064 BY000657064 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30407174 A ACTIVE AV

BY667489 BY000667489 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214507 A ACTIVE AP

BY670665 BY000670665 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423260 A ACTIVE AN

BY682228 BY000682228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215531 A ACTIVE AP

BY688456 BY000688456 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411102 A ACTIVE AV

BY702313 BY000702313 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9216118 A ACTIVE AP

BY707651 BY000707651 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423055 A ACTIVE AN

BY717829 BY000717829 REP LIB REP to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9214862 A ACTIVE AV

BY725801 BY000725801 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214997 A ACTIVE AV

BY725981 BY000725981 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30420659 A ACTIVE AV

BY731865 BY000731865 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214324 A ACTIVE AV

BY740547 BY000740547 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9216252 A ACTIVE AP

BY745589 BY000745589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214559 A ACTIVE AV

BY746921 BY000746921 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216180 A ACTIVE AP

BY749009 BY000749009 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30422848 A ACTIVE AP

BY761884 BY000761884 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421904 A ACTIVE AP

BZ45555 BZ000045555 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420120 A ACTIVE AV

BZ45962 BZ000045962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30134440 A ACTIVE AP

BZ68118 BZ000068118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 383333 A ACTIVE AV

BZ71401 BZ000071401 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30422874 A ACTIVE AP

CA106983 CA000106983 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30340390 A ACTIVE AV

CA134051 CA000134051 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30352844 A ACTIVE A1

CA140861 CA000140861 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30410420 A ACTIVE A1

CA90410 CA000090410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216248 A ACTIVE AP

CB72976 CB000072976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411493 A ACTIVE AV

CB78740 CB000078740 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 411787 A ACTIVE AV

CC109221 CC000109221 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421627 A ACTIVE AP

CC110681 CC000110681 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420414 A ACTIVE AV

CC145679 CC000145679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410808 A ACTIVE AV

CC68100 CC000068100 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418996 A ACTIVE AV

CG116078 CG000116078 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30357188 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
9654
9655
9656
9657
9658
9659
9660
9661
9662
9663
9664
9665
9666
9667
9668
9669
9670
9671
9672
9673
9674
9675
9676
9677
9678
9679
9680
9681
9682
9683
9684
9685
9686
9687
9688
9689
9690
9691
9692
9693
9694
9695
9696
9697
9698
9699
9700
9701
9702
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ARTIS PARIS NICLOE

VERIFICATION PENDING KLAUSZ STEVEN PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING KLAUSZ ELLEN JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON ALEX LASHEZ

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MICHELLE ANNE

VERIFIED PIERCE QUENTESA LASHAINE

VERIFIED LONG CYNTHIA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM EVAN M

VERIFICATION PENDING FARR ONDREA JORDAN SAWYER

VERIFIED GINN MARIANNA BROOME

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPPELOW THOMAS CRAIG

VERIFIED RHEW COLTON DANIEL

VERIFIED PATTERSON JORDAN ILLANA

VERIFIED KIND DEQUAN KAREEM

UNVERIFIED DANIEL KASIE MARIE

VERIFIED HEISKELL JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING STAMEY ELIZABETH PATTERSON

VERIFIED STRICKLAND MARTINA KAYE

VERIFIED MCCRAW ABEL WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SEIGLER AMANDA WOOD

UNVERIFIED NEW FARRINGTON KELLI ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON AMANDA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HIGGINS LAUREN QUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE SARAH ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW LENNON TIANA

VERIFIED ELLIS TREVOR MICHAEL

VERIFIED GAFFNEY JAMES HUNTER

VERIFIED SCHMIDT STEPHANIE ROBYN

VERIFIED SANDERS WILLIAM EDDIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARNELL JOSIAH CHASE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SEPH ISAIH

VERIFICATION PENDING DIMONT MITCHELL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL MILDRED IRINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FFRENCH BRITNEY ODALIA

VERIFIED PUTNAM SYLVIA JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN SHERRITA DANIELLE

VERIFIED FROMAL AMY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON QUENTIN AUISHON

VERIFIED TURNER CECILIA ROSE

UNVERIFIED VARA-DIAZ ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED GARTON MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING EBANKS ERICA ALECIA ELOUISE

VERIFIED O'DELL CRYSTAL CORRY

VERIFIED RICKMAN DOTTIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRCLOTH KATHLEEN MARY

VERIFIED LOVELL STEVEN BOLTON

VERIFIED MENDRYKOWSKI HAGEN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED LOVELL MARCIA JACKSON

VERIFIED LEWIS MIRIAM CATHERINE
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YTD PC MASTER

7973  GARRETT RD LIBERTY NC 27298 910 HERN AVE

710  BLAND BLVD BURLINGTON NC 27217 710 BLAND BLVD

710  BLAND BLVD BURLINGTON NC 27217 710 BLAND BLVD

710  ADVANCEMENT AVE   #L202 DURHAM NC 27703 710 ADVANCEMENT AVE # L202

521  OPEN AIR LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 521 OPEN AIR LN

11028  FEATHER GRASS LN RALEIGH NC 27613 11028 FEATHER GRASS LN

96  HERMAN OAKLEY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 96 HERMAN OAKLEY RD

1022  SOUTHPOINT CROSSING DR DURHAM NC 27713 1022 SOUTHPOINT CROSSING DR

4432  FERN GLEN DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 4432 FERN GLEN DR

607  STONE LION DR DURHAM NC 27703 607 STONE LION DR

605 W CHAPEL HILL ST   #359 DURHAM NC 27701 605 W CHAPEL HILL ST # 359

3040  BLUEBIRD LN   #200 MEBANE NC 27302 3040 BLUEBIRD LN # 200

1415 E CLUB BLVD DURHAM NC 27704 1415 E CLUB BLVD

1027  CARDROSS ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 1027 CARDROSS ST

3118  PHILO WHITE RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3118 PHILO WHITE RD

1719  TRAIL VIEW LN DURHAM NC 27713 1719 TRAIL VIEW LN

222  OLD FAYETTEVILLE RD   #C208 CARRBORO NC 27510 222 OLD FAYETTEVILLE RD # C208

3652 S JIM MINOR RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 3652 S JIM MINOR RD

1820  JAMES ST DURHAM NC 27707 1820 JAMES ST

4682  RIVERWOOD TRL BURLINGTON NC 27217 4682 RIVERWOOD TRL

1304  COZART ST   #208 DURHAM NC 27704 1304 COZART ST # 208

2205  WATERSIDE CIR   #207 GRAHAM NC 27253 2575 ELDERMONT ST

202 S CAMELLIA ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 202 S CAMELLIA ST

1272  LOCHSHIRE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 1272 LOCHSHIRE DR

1533  ELLIS RD   #C108 DURHAM NC 27703 1533 ELLIS RD # C108

178  CANARY PL   #108 BURLINGTON NC 27215 178 CANARY PL # 108

175  BUCKHILL VILLAGE DR   #307 BURLINGTON NC 27215 175 BUCKHILL VILLAGE DR # 307

5548  JESSIP ST MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5548 JESSIP ST

JR 2046  GLENKIRK DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2046 GLENKIRK DR

60  DENISE DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 60 DENISE DR

724 N SELLARS MILL RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 724 N SELLARS MILL RD

2522 W FRONT ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 2522 W FRONT ST

3002  CHEEK RD DURHAM NC 27704 3002 CHEEK RD

700  LAUREL SPRINGS DR   #716 DURHAM NC 27713 700 LAUREL SPRINGS DR # 716

506 N MANGUM ST   #407 DURHAM NC 27701 506 N MANGUM ST # 407

4201  DELBERT AVE   #B DURHAM NC 27704 4201 DELBERT AVE # B

309  MCDADE ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 309 MCDADE ST

JR 3709  WIGGINS ST DURHAM NC 27704 3709 WIGGINS ST

3516  PORTICO LN DURHAM NC 27703 3516 PORTICO LN

1720  ELLIS CHAPEL RD BAHAMA NC 27503 1720 ELLIS CHAPEL RD

1200  FIRST EDITION DR   #1805 DURHAM NC 27703 1200 FIRST EDITION DR # 1805

1528 S MEBANE ST   #202 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1528 S MEBANE ST # 202

6809  HOMEWOOD DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6809 HOMEWOOD DR

2220  HALLS MILL RD   #A EFLAND NC 27243 2220 HALLS MILL RD # A

117  STATION DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 117 STATION DR

221  ASHTON GLN DURHAM NC 27703 221 ASHTON GLN

242  SEVERIN ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 242 SEVERIN ST

221  ASHTON GLN DURHAM NC 27703 221 ASHTON GLN

3003  COURTNEY CREEK BLVD DURHAM NC 27713 3003 COURTNEY CREEK BLVD
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 274056224 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363507478 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363507478 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9103363668 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 2035835829 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

DURHAM NC 27713 3369373604 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365898970 W

DURHAM NC 27703 3367074750 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27704 3366937166 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366393469 B

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3366812341 W

DURHAM NC 27713 2293441088 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 3366397377 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9194191059 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9193513263 B

APT 105 BURLINGTON NC 272156593 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2146757451 U

DURHAM NC 27703 9196990316 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2253058312 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9196334031 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363124178 U

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362106430 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362138138 W

DURHAM NC 27704 6626330228 B

DURHAM NC 27713 3368944073 B

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9196857114 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27704 2526730892 B

DURHAM NC 27703 2529396625 O

BAHAMA NC 27503 9194341390 O

DURHAM NC 27703 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 2522228607 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

DURHAM NC 27703 8282801304 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27703 8282420379 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9106323829 W
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NL F 30 Y 2/19/2022 |01| PATTERSON

UN M 62 PA Y 1/24/2018 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

UN F 73 PA Y 3/20/2018 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

NL M 30 GA Y 3/22/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 29 NY Y 1/14/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

UN F 31 CT Y 3/3/2022 |32| 32 RAL

NL F 28 FL Y 3/10/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 28 NC Y 3/14/2022 |16| 16 DUR

UN F 31 NC Y 4/6/2022 |02| COBLE

UN F 28 NC Y 2/17/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 27 Y 10/7/2020 |08| 08 DUR

NL U 26 Y 2/11/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

UN F 30 GA Y 10/31/2019 |22| 22 DUR

NL M 26 NJ Y 2/28/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 25 OH Y 6/3/2019 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 30 AL Y 1/18/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN F 25 Y 3/30/2022 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 50 KY Y 2/9/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 24 NC Y 4/12/2021 |40| 40 DUR

NL U 35 Y 1/28/2022 |04| MORTON

NL F 26 N 4/7/2022 |23| 23 DUR

UN F 40 Y 3/18/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL U 33 Y 1/23/2022 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

UN U 37 N 3/24/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 22 NC Y 4/1/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 23 NC Y 2/18/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

UN M 26 VA Y 2/25/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 26 Y 2/18/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 23 NC Y 1/19/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 21 NC Y 3/31/2022 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL M 22 NC Y 2/2/2022 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

NL M 54 NC Y 3/29/2022 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 71 MS Y 3/25/2022 |30-2| 30-2

NL F 22 Y 3/17/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL U 62 Y 2/3/2022 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 34 NC Y 9/4/2008 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 22 NC Y 10/7/2019 |NS| NORTHSIDE CH

UN M 20 N 3/28/2022 |23| 23 DUR

UN F 29 NC Y 11/6/2018 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

HL M 21 NC Y 7/26/2019 |28| 28

NL M 25 Y 7/11/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 42 OC Y 3/31/2022 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL F 39 FL Y 2/10/2022 |PA| PATTERSON

UN F 77 NC Y 1/19/2022 |EF| EFLAND

NL U 52 Y 3/16/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 51 NC Y 2/15/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL U 24 Y 1/3/2022 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

NL F 52 NC Y 1/6/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 34 NC Y 9/26/2019 |34-2| 34-2 DUR
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YTD PC MASTER

4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20
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64

63

63

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

2

29 3B

64

31 1A

30 2A

63

30 1A

64

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

30 3B

64

2 1A

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

31 1A

64

64

31 1A

64

64

63

64

31 4B

29 2A

30 2A

2 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 1A

31 4B

2 4B

31 1A

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 1A

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

29 2A
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SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A
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17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1992 |01| |01|

N 1960 |063| |063|

N 1949 |063| |063|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1993 |CP| |CP|

N 1991 |32| |32|

N 1994 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1994 |16| |16|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1994 |31| |31|

N 1995 |08| |08|

N 1996 |10S| |10S|

N 1992 |22| |22|

N 1996 |03S| |03S|

N 1997 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1992 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1997 |LC| |LC|

N 1972 |09S| |09S|

N 1998 |40| |40|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1982 |06S| |06S|

N 1989 |HF| |HF|

N 1985 |03S| |03S|

N 2000 |31| |31|

N 1999 |03S| |03S|

N 1996 |03S| |03S|

N 1996 |33| |33|

N 1999 |03S| |03S|

N 2001 |1210| |1210|

N 2000 |063| |063|

N 1968 |03C| |03C|

N 1951 |30-2| |30-2|

N 2000 |54| |54|

N 1960 |17| |17|

N 1988 |23| |23|

N 2000 |NS| |NS|

N 2002 |23| |23|

N 1993 |30-2| |30-2|

N 2001 |28| |28|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 1980 |128| |128|

N 1983 |PA| |PA|

N 1945 |EF| |EF|

N 1970 |33| |33|

N 1971 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1998 |CO| |CO|

N 1970 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1988 |34| |34|
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CG142299 CG000142299 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420362 A ACTIVE AV

CG146284 CG000146284 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 375905 A ACTIVE AP

CG189972 CG000189972 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423063 A ACTIVE AN

CG35247 CG000035247 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30271064 A ACTIVE AP

CG37425 CG000037425 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412168 A ACTIVE AV

CG58281 CG000058281 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411649 A ACTIVE AV

CG58283 CG000058283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411648 A ACTIVE AV

CG79576 CG000079576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30376493 A ACTIVE AP

CG92523 CG000092523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 90460 A ACTIVE AV

CG96117 CG000096117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423123 A ACTIVE AN

CG96118 CG000096118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423124 A ACTIVE AN

CH50332 CH000050332 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 373100 A ACTIVE AV

CJ128697 CJ000128697 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214092 A ACTIVE AP

CJ153954 CJ000153954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30256829 A ACTIVE AP

CJ155622 CJ000155622 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412171 A ACTIVE AV

CJ159164 CJ000159164 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 345335 A ACTIVE AP

CJ164971 CJ000164971 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216166 A ACTIVE AP

CJ173014 CJ000173014 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 85800 A ACTIVE AV

CJ180452 CJ000180452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419087 A ACTIVE AV

CJ184646 CJ000184646 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411634 A ACTIVE AV

CJ198524 CJ000198524 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92081 A ACTIVE AV

CJ200481 CJ000200481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413238 A ACTIVE AP

CJ204083 CJ000204083 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420757 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217407 CJ000217407 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92368 A ACTIVE AP

CJ80202 CJ000080202 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92890 A ACTIVE AP

CJ95151 CJ000095151 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 78127 A ACTIVE AV

CL20292 CL000020292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419802 A ACTIVE AV

CL56689 CL000056689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30396240 A ACTIVE AP

CM44327 CM000044327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420556 A ACTIVE AV

CM56333 CM000056333 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 56628 A ACTIVE AV

CN58015 CN000058015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214183 A ACTIVE AV

CN58933 CN000058933 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30346471 A ACTIVE AP

CP43378 CP000043378 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30336475 A ACTIVE AV

CP45322 CP000045322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420350 A ACTIVE AV

CR32892 CR000032892 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 68 ORANGE 411147 A ACTIVE AV

CW1005447 CW001005447 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30246894 A ACTIVE AV

CW1041430 CW001041430 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30359089 A ACTIVE AP

CW1084934 CW001084934 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30423141 A ACTIVE AN

CW1139367 CW001139367 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419641 A ACTIVE AV

CW1144271 CW001144271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420924 A ACTIVE AV

CW1153888 CW001153888 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 366070 A ACTIVE AV

CW1161419 CW001161419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 61111 A ACTIVE AN

CW1194690 CW001194690 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421035 A ACTIVE AV

CW1200256 CW001200256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420136 A ACTIVE AV

CW1291949 CW001291949 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30422852 A ACTIVE AP

CW1308219 CW001308219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411833 A ACTIVE AV

CW1318033 CW001318033 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 411466 A ACTIVE AV

CW1329576 CW001329576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422688 A ACTIVE AP

CW1335217 CW001335217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92845 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MASON EMILEE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES CATHERINE FAITH BRACKEN

UNVERIFIED NEW NELL CHRISTIAN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON RYAN SCOTT

VERIFIED KING CAROL ELLIOTT

VERIFIED ROYSTER ALISAN HARDMAN

VERIFIED ROYSTER KEITH MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING RUCKER DAVID BRANDON

VERIFIED WRIGHT MADELYN BARBER

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMPSON DONALD WAYNE

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMPSON LINDA GOFORTH

VERIFIED ANDERSEN TORSTEN WAINO

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWTON SHANE ERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ORTH MARY AIKEN

VERIFIED EDMISTON LINDSAY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MALLORY MICHAEL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING THAMES JOSEPH CALEB

VERIFIED STRUNK RUSSELL CRAIG

VERIFIED ZAPATA ADRIANA

VERIFIED FRY JOSHUA JAMES

VERIFIED ROY MARY CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GROVES CARIZMA LATAVIA

VERIFIED HARRIS GAGE GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS DERRICK TYRONE KINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLAIN CRYSTAL ANN

VERIFIED WELKER CHRISTINE SUSAN

VERIFIED MCNEILL PATRICIA CHERIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ NOE

VERIFIED MOHAMMAD ASSAD ALDEEN

VERIFIED MURRAY AMBER SHERRILL

VERIFIED SERRANO PABLO

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER ANDREA LYNN

VERIFIED LUPOLI ISABELLA MARIE

VERIFIED JONES KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LEBEL CHRISTOPHER DANIEL

VERIFIED CHESTER AMESHIA COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINN SARAH MEILING

UNVERIFIED NEW COURY EMILY ANN KANE

VERIFIED CHRISTIANSEN COURTNEY MARIE

VERIFIED DAVIS CE ERRA CEMONE

VERIFIED DURRANT ERIC SLEIGHT

UNVERIFIED NEW KING LAMONT DEANGELO

VERIFIED SULLIVAN JOE EDWARD

VERIFIED HASKINS KYLIE DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ESSIEN THERESA MUCH

VERIFIED HURST KYRA ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ZEHNDER ERIK THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ZACHARIAH SHIFA JOSE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN LINDA MARIE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

506  FORGE RD DURHAM NC 27713 506 FORGE RD

608  GOPHERWOOD LN MEBANE NC 27302 608 GOPHERWOOD LN

515 S MANGUM ST   #5210 DURHAM NC 27701 115 CHINOOK CT

1815 S ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27707 1815 S ROXBORO ST

407  NORTH ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 407 NORTH ST

306  CLAYTON RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 306 CLAYTON RD

306  CLAYTON RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 306 CLAYTON RD

1820  JAMES ST DURHAM NC 27707 1820 JAMES ST

105  MEADOW BROOK LN OXFORD NC 27565 105 MEADOW BROOK LN

2503  JOE ELLIS RD BAHAMA NC 27503 P.O. BOX 31

2503  JOE ELLIS RD BAHAMA NC 27503 P.O. BOX 31

205  KIPLING LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 205 KIPLING LN

5818  MT ZION RD SNOW CAMP NC 27349 5818 MT ZION RD

1118  GASTON MANOR DR DURHAM NC 27703 1118 GASTON MANOR DR

7  AUDLEY LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 7 AUDLEY LN

619  COOLIDGE ST   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 619 COOLIDGE ST # A

517  RETREAT LN   #3D BURLINGTON NC 27215 517 RETREAT LN # 3D

3187  BRASSFIELD RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3187 BRASSFIELD RD

4502  ALDERBROOK LN DURHAM NC 27713 4502 ALDERBROOK LN

600 S CHURTON ST   #84 HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 111 GARNER RD

1163  SHONELE LN STEM NC 27581 1163 SHONELE LN

501  JONES FERRY RD   #C6 CARRBORO NC 27510 501 JONES FERRY RD # C6

6087  BAHAMA RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 6087 BAHAMA RD

1208  SUMMERFIELD LN E CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1208 SUMMERFIELD LN E

4722  RIVER OAK CT OXFORD NC 27565 4722 RIVER OAK CT

4563  SUGAR MAPLE RD OXFORD NC 27565 4563 SUGAR MAPLE RD

215  MARIETTA WAY DURHAM NC 27703 215 MARIETTA WAY

4106  BRENMAR LN DURHAM NC 27713 4106 BRENMAR LN

1201 E MAIN ST DURHAM NC 27701 1201 E MAIN ST

2072  EDWIN ROBERTSON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2072 EDWIN ROBERTSON RD

912 S MAIN ST GRAHAM NC 27253 912 S MAIN ST

2308  VINTAGE HILL DR DURHAM NC 27712 2308 VINTAGE HILL DR

312  DACIAN AVE DURHAM NC 27701 312 DACIAN AVE

1310 S ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27707 1310 S ROXBORO ST

917  PHILS CREEK RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 917 PHILS CREEK RD

844  HORTON RD   #93 DURHAM NC 27704 844 HORTON RD # 93

2009  MOREHEAD HILL CT DURHAM NC 27703 2009 MOREHEAD HILL CT

1317  NORTON ST DURHAM NC 27701 1317 NORTON ST

1320  FIRST EDITION DR   #2312 DURHAM NC 27703 1320 FIRST EDITION DR # 2312

500  LAUREL SPRINGS DR   #503 DURHAM NC 27713 500 LAUREL SPRINGS DR # 503

2502  HARDWOOD DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2502 HARDWOOD DR

128  COMMUNITY VALE DR ROXBORO NC 27573 128 COMMUNITY VALE DR

1115  SPRUCE ST DURHAM NC 27701 1115 SPRUCE ST

1023  KENT ST DURHAM NC 27707 1023 KENT ST

4815  SWANNS MILL DR DURHAM NC 27704 4815 SWANNS MILL DR

515  HINTON JAMES DR   #905A CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 18109 HARBOR MIST ROAD

2121  OLD FOREST DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2121 OLD FOREST DR

226  WESTGROVE CT DURHAM NC 27703 226 WESTGROVE CT

610  28TH ST BUTNER NC 27509 610 28TH ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27713 7049292315 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

MOORESVILLE NC 281173706 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

DURHAM NC 27707 9193894754 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9193066073 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

SNOW CAMP NC 27349 3363804196 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196965900 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9195880779 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

SELMA NC 275767765 W

STEM NC 27581 4103754166 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 8134168412 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9849898108 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9193959053 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9198151824 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9198886131 O

DURHAM NC 27701 7042582465 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9802415089 O

DURHAM NC 27712 9012779394 W

DURHAM NC 27701 8283716263 W

DURHAM NC 27707 8283429964 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9194519893 B

DURHAM NC 27703 A

DURHAM NC 27701 3302683332 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27713 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365834112 B

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27707 6163758062 W

DURHAM NC 27704 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27703 A

BUTNER NC 27509 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 31 PA Y 2/14/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 12/31/2018 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL M 22 Y 4/3/2022 |10| 10 DUR

NL M 40 Y 3/17/2016 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

NL F 64 NC Y 3/16/2022 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

UN U 53 Y 2/19/2022 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

UN U 53 Y 2/19/2022 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL M 39 NC Y 6/26/2020 |40| 40 DUR

UN F 36 NC Y 3/9/2021 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

NL M 75 NC Y 4/4/2022 |28| 28

NL F 72 NC Y 4/4/2022 |28| 28

NL M 81 Y 10/17/2018 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

UN M 50 NC Y 1/5/2022 |01| PATTERSON

UN F 71 NC Y 8/12/2015 |32| 32 DUR

UN U 29 Y 3/16/2022 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

NL M 27 NC Y 8/23/2016 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

NL M 26 NC Y 3/28/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 56 Y 6/13/2020 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL U 60 Y 1/10/2022 |51| 51 DUR

NL U 22 Y 2/17/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL F 60 MD Y 12/6/2021 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN F 20 NC Y 4/7/2022 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL M 22 FL Y 2/22/2022 |28| 28

NL F 47 NC Y 1/13/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

UN F 40 NC Y 3/21/2022 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 53 NY Y 10/4/2017 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN F 49 Y 1/28/2022 |32| 32 DUR

HL M 26 CA Y 10/9/2020 |51| 51 DUR

NL M 56 NC Y 2/17/2022 |14| 14 DUR

NL F 34 NC Y 4/8/2020 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

HL M 57 PR Y 1/10/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 56 AK Y 3/15/2019 |28| 28 DUR

NL F 26 NC Y 10/12/2018 |20| 20 DUR

UN F 26 NC Y 2/10/2022 |10| 10 DUR

UN M 33 Y 1/24/2022 |SJ| ST JOHN

NL F 34 NC Y 10/10/2014 |23| 23 DUR

NL F 26 Y 9/26/2019 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 38 OH Y 4/4/2022 |01| 01 DUR

NL F 30 IA Y 1/26/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN F 24 Y 2/25/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 38 UT Y 4/13/2018 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL M 33 NC Y 4/1/2022 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 80 Y 3/1/2022 |18| 18 DUR

UN F 32 MI Y 2/7/2022 |08| 08 DUR

UN F 66 OC Y 3/24/2022 |23| 23 DUR

UN U 20 NC N 2/28/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

NL M 23 NC Y 2/9/2022 |ENO| ENO

NL F 28 Y 3/23/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 58 Y 2/4/2022 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

29 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 2A

31 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 3B

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

2 4B

2 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 4B

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

31 4B

29 3B

31 1A

2

63

2 4B

30 2A

31 2A

50 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 1A

31 4B

30 2A

31 1A

29 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

2

31 1A

30 2A

2 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

31 1A

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #7

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9703
9704
9705
9706
9707
9708
9709
9710
9711
9712
9713
9714
9715
9716
9717
9718
9719
9720
9721
9722
9723
9724
9725
9726
9727
9728
9729
9730
9731
9732
9733
9734
9735
9736
9737
9738
9739
9740
9741
9742
9743
9744
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9750
9751

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002418



YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |54| |54|

N 1993 |CX| |CX|

N 2000 |10| |10|

N 1982 |55| |55|

N 1958 |EA| |EA|

N 1969 |CH| |CH|

N 1969 |CH| |CH|

N 1983 |40| |40|

N 1986 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1947 |28| |28|

N 1950 |28| |28|

N 1941 |CO| |CO|

N 1972 |01| |01|

N 1951 |32| |32|

N 1993 |GL| |GL|

N 1995 |WW| |WW|

N 1996 |03S| |03S|

N 1966 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1962 |51| |51|

N 2000 |GB| |GB|

N 1962 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 2002 |OW| |OW|

N 2000 |28| |28|

N 1975 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1982 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1969 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1973 |32| |32|

N 1996 |51| |51|

N 1966 |14| |14|

N 1988 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1965 |06S| |06S|

N 1966 |28| |28|

N 1996 |20| |20|

N 1996 |10| |10|

N 1989 |SJ| |SJ|

N 1988 |23| |23|

N 1996 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1984 |01| |01|

N 1992 |33| |33|

N 1998 |54| |54|

N 1984 |GB| |GB|

N 1989 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1942 |18| |18|

N 1990 |08| |08|

N 1956 |23| |23|

N 2002 |MF| |MF|

N 1999 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1994 |33| |33|

N 1964 |BTNR| |BTNR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9703
9704
9705
9706
9707
9708
9709
9710
9711
9712
9713
9714
9715
9716
9717
9718
9719
9720
9721
9722
9723
9724
9725
9726
9727
9728
9729
9730
9731
9732
9733
9734
9735
9736
9737
9738
9739
9740
9741
9742
9743
9744
9745
9746
9747
9748
9749
9750
9751
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YTD PC MASTER

CW149332 CW000149332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 392079 A ACTIVE AV

CW178987 CW000178987 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214388 A ACTIVE AP

CW186736 CW000186736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411277 A ACTIVE AV

CW285552 CW000285552 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9167805 A ACTIVE AV

CW305111 CW000305111 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418915 A ACTIVE AV

CW311862 CW000311862 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418948 A ACTIVE AV

CW386581 CW000386581 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418792 A ACTIVE AV

CW512894 CW000512894 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 410994 A ACTIVE AV

CW528169 CW000528169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214958 A ACTIVE AV

CW596645 CW000596645 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 357397 A ACTIVE AV

CW597526 CW000597526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410785 A ACTIVE AV

CW603866 CW000603866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9213881 A ACTIVE AV

CW634515 CW000634515 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421870 A ACTIVE AP

CW634856 CW000634856 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9215099 A ACTIVE AV

CW707650 CW000707650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9188491 A ACTIVE AV

CW715361 CW000715361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30327415 A ACTIVE AP

CW742976 CW000742976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214768 A ACTIVE AV

CW767582 CW000767582 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 310036 A ACTIVE AV

CW789031 CW000789031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410776 A ACTIVE AV

CW789090 CW000789090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420382 A ACTIVE AV

CW815407 CW000815407 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9212880 A ACTIVE AV

CW816701 CW000816701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419089 A ACTIVE AV

CW849378 CW000849378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9188351 A ACTIVE AP

CW874475 CW000874475 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420339 A ACTIVE AV

CW896075 CW000896075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421383 A ACTIVE AP

CW942699 CW000942699 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423132 A ACTIVE AN

CW972170 CW000972170 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214588 A ACTIVE AV

CW978798 CW000978798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215253 A ACTIVE AV

CW990864 CW000990864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30309029 A ACTIVE AP

CW996835 CW000996835 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30420811 A ACTIVE AV

CZ107564 CZ000107564 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214689 A ACTIVE AV

CZ110156 CZ000110156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420259 A ACTIVE AV

CZ112567 CZ000112567 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 390236 A ACTIVE AV

CZ38210 CZ000038210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420576 A ACTIVE AV

CZ65658 CZ000065658 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419353 A ACTIVE AV

CZ87218 CZ000087218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214647 A ACTIVE AV

DA10912 DA000010912 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30097538 A ACTIVE AP

DA10927 DA000010927 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30097539 A ACTIVE AP

DA112251 DA000112251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420683 A ACTIVE AV

DA114482 DA000114482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421486 A ACTIVE AP

DA118944 DA000118944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92147 A ACTIVE AV

DA123263 DA000123263 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411543 A ACTIVE AV

DA13298 DA000013298 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419614 A ACTIVE AV

DA75937 DA000075937 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30422775 A ACTIVE AP

DA83315 DA000083315 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30300433 A ACTIVE AV

DB187481 DB000187481 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30395677 A ACTIVE AV

DB198439 DB000198439 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30259367 A ACTIVE AP

DB232085 DB000232085 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92585 A ACTIVE AP

DB237606 DB000237606 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30421396 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DERDERIAN VICKI

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSEY ARTHUR BENTON

VERIFIED CAPONI ELSO RICHARD

VERIFIED HELMS MICHAEL LEON

VERIFIED KEEN MICHELLE FRYE

VERIFIED GOLDSON CARLTON BANCROFT

VERIFIED EIDE JONATHAN RUTHERFORD

VERIFIED GODKIN JEFFREY MICHAEL

VERIFIED LOMBARD DANIELLE ADELE

VERIFIED PHILIPPS GAVIN KURT

VERIFIED SMITH KAREN NICOLE

VERIFIED MURPHY ELEANOR ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ELISA MARIE

VERIFIED BARNUM GARY CHARLES

VERIFIED COLLINS NICOLE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTENSON-DIVER ELIZABETH COLLEEN

VERIFIED KALEAB MILENA HABTOM

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED CHANG DAVID SANG

VERIFIED ROSEBORO MELISSA AUDREY

VERIFIED PALMER SHAMEKA GUMBS

VERIFIED CUTLER NETTIE CARLA

VERIFICATION PENDING MAZZURCO MARIA GABRIELLA

VERIFIED GREENLAW HEATHER KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING KAPLAN STEVEN ELLIS

UNVERIFIED NEW BRUNO KELLY ANN

VERIFIED POPE SPENCER CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED PARKER MELISSA DELORES

VERIFICATION PENDING IKE JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED ROBINSON ENRIQUE RANDY

VERIFIED BEDELL RACHEL POWELL

VERIFIED KAVANAGH BARBARA THERESE

VERIFIED THAYER RICHARD LAWRENCE

VERIFIED MURRELL KELVIN GRAY

VERIFIED BOWNESS MOLLIE PAIGE

VERIFIED SMITH KATHRYN LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER HILDA STANCIL

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER RICHARD DARIOUS

VERIFIED WARD PAUL DESHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING SOUFAN HANEEN RAFIQ

VERIFIED MCCANN RICHARD HAROLD

VERIFIED MILLER ADELINA ALEXIS

VERIFIED HIGH CHARLOTTE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL JASHUMATIBEN RASTIKLAL

VERIFIED FARISH BELLE CHANCELLOR

VERIFIED NELSON MICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM EMERALD CAY

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON CHRISTA SPEIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHI JOHNNY

L M N O P Q
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916  KINGS MILL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 916 KINGS MILL RD

2442  RALPH OVERMAN LN LIBERTY NC 27298 2442 RALPH OVERMAN LN

2485  SADDLE CLUB RD MEBANE NC 27302 2485 SADDLE CLUB RD

1316  GEORGE BASON RD GRAHAM NC 27253 1316 GEORGE BASON RD

1000  ROSE GARDEN LN   #9-304 DURHAM NC 27707 1000 ROSE GARDEN LN # 9-304

1258  FLYFISH AVE DURHAM NC 27703 1258 FLYFISH AVE

1012  GLORIA AVE DURHAM NC 27701 1012 GLORIA AVE

311  KOUSA TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 311 KOUSA TRL

2132  PLEASANT WOODS CT BURLINGTON NC 27217 2132 PLEASANT WOODS CT

2111  PHELPS RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2111 PHELPS RD

300  MACE RD MEBANE NC 27302 300 MACE RD

2680 S MEBANE ST   #340 BURLINGTON NC 27215 2680 S MEBANE ST # 340

810  ROSEHILL AVE DURHAM NC 27705 3010 WISCONSIN AVE NW

2413  WHELEN DR GRAHAM NC 27253 2413 WHELEN DR

404 N FOURTH ST MEBANE NC 27302 404 N FOURTH ST

604  HOMELAND AVE DURHAM NC 27707 604 HOMELAND AVE

1234  CHATHAM CT MEBANE NC 27302 1234 CHATHAM CT

1810 S LAKESHORE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1810 S LAKESHORE DR

908  BURNING MAPLE LN MEBANE NC 27302 908 BURNING MAPLE LN

225  KEATING ST   #110 DURHAM NC 27703 225 KEATING ST # 110

2273  MAY DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2273 MAY DR

6  MAYFLOWER CT DURHAM NC 27703 6 MAYFLOWER CT

417  OVERMAN DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 417 OVERMAN DR

4511  LANGDON DR   #201 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4511 LANGDON DR # 201

7  TOTTENHAM LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 7 TOTTENHAM LN

2411  BANNER ST DURHAM NC 27704 2411 BANNER ST

308  BANKS ST GRAHAM NC 27253 308 BANKS ST

1104  CHASE ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1104 CHASE ST

908  HALE ST DURHAM NC 27705 908 HALE ST

511  LAKEVIEW RD DURHAM NC 27712 511 LAKEVIEW RD

1108  SANDSTONE CT MEBANE NC 27302 1108 SANDSTONE CT

270  LEIGH FARM RD   #102 DURHAM NC 27707 270 LEIGH FARM RD # 102

500  SMITH LEVEL RD   #B11 CARRBORO NC 27510 500 SMITH LEVEL RD # B11

4801  DANUBE LN   #224 DURHAM NC 27704 4801 DANUBE LN # 224

610 W MAIN ST   #209B DURHAM NC 27701 610 W MAIN ST # 209B

3304  TRACER DR GRAHAM NC 27253 3304 TRACER DR

6903  INNESBROOK WAY BAHAMA NC 27503 6903 INNESBROOK WAY

6903  INNESBROOK WAY BAHAMA NC 27503 6903 INNESBROOK WAY

300  MEREDITH DR   #135 DURHAM NC 27713 300 MEREDITH DR # 135

4601  LANGDON DR   #105 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4601 LANGDON DR # 105

III 4114  EMILY LN OXFORD NC 27565 4114 EMILY LN

105  OLD PITTSBORO RD   #D CARRBORO NC 27510 105 OLD PITTSBORO RD # D

2112  CARRIAGE WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 2112 CARRIAGE WAY

109  BEACONSFIELD CT DURHAM NC 27703 PO BOX 90817

400  COLUMBIA ST DURHAM NC 27707 400 COLUMBIA ST

166  CEDAR ELM RD DURHAM NC 27713 166 CEDAR ELM RD

4  TIPPECANOE CT DURHAM NC 27713 4 TIPPECANOE CT

112  FRANKLIN ST STEM NC 27581 112 FRANKLIN ST

1347  SOUTHPOINT TRL DURHAM NC 27713 1347 SOUTHPOINT TRL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 U

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 7036807323 W

DURHAM NC 27707 U

DURHAM NC 27703 7044308486 B

DURHAM NC 27701 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 U

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 6317042300 W

APT B5 WASHINGTON DC 200165064 7045620337 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9106732363 W

MEBANE NC 27302 7048404076 W

DURHAM NC 27707 7046514525 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

MEBANE NC 27302 A

DURHAM NC 27703 8174705183 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 7046487587 B

DURHAM NC 27703 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 2489044545 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27704 U

GRAHAM NC 27253 9194072960 U

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3365125873 B

DURHAM NC 27705 8645424061 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9802989270 B

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27707 7035083389 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27704 U

DURHAM NC 27701 7187107175 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 9194526650 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 9194526650 W

DURHAM NC 27713 2027681002 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

OXFORD NC 27565 5168506793 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 2529034961 W

RALEIGH NC 276750817 O

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27713 2026420451 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

STEM NC 27581 9102621296 W

DURHAM NC 27713 A
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NL F 66 IL Y 6/24/2020 |KM| KINGS MILL CH

NL U 60 Y 1/24/2022 |01| PATTERSON

NL U 66 Y 1/28/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

NL M 61 NC Y 2/21/2017 |09N| NORTH THOMPSON SWE

UN U 55 Y 1/4/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL M 75 Y 1/5/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN U 48 Y 12/29/2021 |07| 07 DUR

UN U 53 Y 1/13/2022 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL U 47 Y 2/23/2022 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 49 TX Y 12/28/2016 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL U 37 Y 1/3/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

UN F 83 Y 12/20/2021 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL F 37 NC Y 3/18/2022 |03| 03 DUR

NL M 73 NY Y 3/4/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL F 35 NC N 10/15/2019 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 34 WI Y 8/14/2018 |42| 42 DUR

NL U 36 Y 2/14/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

NL M 43 NC Y 11/2/2012 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL U 33 Y 12/31/2021 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL F 33 NC Y 2/10/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN F 45 CT N 10/20/2021 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL U 66 Y 1/10/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN F 34 Y 10/2/2019 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 53 IL Y 2/14/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 71 Y 3/9/2022 |53-2| 53-2 DUR

UN U 28 Y 4/4/2022 |22| 22 DUR

UN M 28 Y 2/3/2022 |06E| EAST GRAHAM GRA

NL F 56 NC N 3/14/2022 |06W| WEST GRAHAM BUR

UN M 32 SC Y 6/5/2017 |03| 03 DUR

NL M 36 NC Y 2/23/2022 |44| 44

UN F 29 Y 2/9/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 64 IL Y 2/9/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL M 48 TX Y 3/13/2020 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

UN U 49 Y 2/16/2022 |22| 22 DUR

UN F 37 NC Y 1/18/2022 |07| 07 DUR

NL U 29 Y 2/8/2022 |07| ALBRIGHT

UN F 75 NC Y 10/10/2006 |25| 25

UN M 81 NC Y 10/10/2006 |25| 25

NL M 73 NC Y 2/21/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN U 25 Y 3/12/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN M 37 NY Y 11/29/2021 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 21 NY Y 2/11/2022 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL F 72 NC Y 1/26/2022 |53-2| 53-2 DUR

UN F 64 Y 3/26/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 35 NC Y 11/3/2016 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

NL F 48 NC Y 10/8/2020 |51| 51 DUR

NL F 34 NC Y 10/1/2015 |54| 54 DUR

UN F 30 NC Y 3/1/2022 |TYHO| TALLY HO SM

UN U 30 Y 3/10/2022 |53-2| 53-2 DUR
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CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

SWEPSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

STEM 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20
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56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

63

29 3B

31 1A

30 2A

56 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

64

30 2A

63

63

29 2A

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 1A

64

31 1A

64

31 1A

29 3B

30 1A

63

63

30 2A

2 4B

63

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 1A

30 2A

64

2 4B

2 4B

29 3B

31 1A

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

31 4B

31 2A

29 3B

29 2A

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

29 3B
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CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #4

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
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9754
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9757
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9759
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CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SWE SWEPSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM STEM 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1956 |KM| |KM|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1956 |CX| |CX|

N 1961 |09N| |09N|

N 1967 |38| |38|

N 1947 |31| |31|

N 1974 |07| |07|

N 1969 |PA| |PA|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1973 |CP| |CP|

N 1985 |CX| |CX|

N 1939 |125| |125|

N 1985 |03| |03|

N 1949 |064| |064|

N 1987 |10N| |10N|

N 1988 |42| |42|

N 1986 |103| |103|

N 1979 |CH| |CH|

N 1989 |CX| |CX|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1977 |125| |125|

N 1956 |31| |31|

N 1988 |03S| |03S|

N 1969 |33| |33|

N 1951 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1994 |22| |22|

N 1994 |06E| |06E|

N 1966 |06W| |06W|

N 1990 |03| |03|

N 1986 |44| |44|

N 1993 |10S| |10S|

N 1958 |38| |38|

N 1974 |DM| |DM|

N 1973 |22| |22|

N 1985 |07| |07|

N 1993 |07| |07|

N 1947 |25| |25|

N 1941 |25| |25|

N 1949 |35| |35|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 1985 |CORI| |CORI|

N 2001 |OW| |OW|

N 1950 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1958 |32| |32|

N 1987 |55| |55|

N 1974 |51| |51|

N 1988 |54| |54|

N 1992 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1992 |53-2| |53-2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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9774
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DB2459 DB000002459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 413128 A ACTIVE AP

DB252629 DB000252629 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422768 A ACTIVE AP

DB267374 DB000267374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30407423 A ACTIVE AV

DB268584 DB000268584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422728 A ACTIVE AP

DB275217 DB000275217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411091 A ACTIVE AV

DB286100 DB000286100 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422000 A ACTIVE AP

DB303792 DB000303792 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9216093 A ACTIVE AP

DB90890 DB000090890 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411415 A ACTIVE AV

DC17881 DC000017881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30203430 A ACTIVE A1

DC22690 DC000022690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411116 A ACTIVE AV

DD103744 DD000103744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421566 A ACTIVE AP

DD114534 DD000114534 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215113 A ACTIVE AV

DD118373 DD000118373 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 60972 A ACTIVE AV

DD138370 DD000138370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30197959 A ACTIVE AV

DD205994 DD000205994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214481 A ACTIVE AV

DD210353 DD000210353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215566 A ACTIVE AP

DD218853 DD000218853 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214758 A ACTIVE AV

DD231810 DD000231810 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420482 A ACTIVE AV

DE101473 DE000101473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 100952 A ACTIVE AV

DE105884 DE000105884 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 105439 A ACTIVE AV

DE110224 DE000110224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30365248 A ACTIVE AV

DE110225 DE000110225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30365247 A ACTIVE AV

DE111185 DE000111185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 110877 A ACTIVE AV

DE118953 DE000118953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 118727 A ACTIVE AP

DE120566 DE000120566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 120345 A ACTIVE AP

DE121770 DE000121770 LIB REP LIB to REP 68 ORANGE 121552 A ACTIVE AP

DE125395 DE000125395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 125312 A ACTIVE AV

DE126020 DE000126020 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 125967 A ACTIVE AV

DE126397 DE000126397 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 126346 A ACTIVE AP

DE126398 DE000126398 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 126347 A ACTIVE AP

DE126628 DE000126628 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 386640 A ACTIVE AV

DE127175 DE000127175 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 127159 A ACTIVE AP

DE127331 DE000127331 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 127318 A ACTIVE AV

DE128070 DE000128070 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 128089 A ACTIVE AV

DE129390 DE000129390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 129451 A ACTIVE AV

DE132089 DE000132089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 132186 A ACTIVE AV

DE134567 DE000134567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 134733 A ACTIVE AV

DE13640 DE000013640 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 11615 A ACTIVE AV

DE136911 DE000136911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 137142 A ACTIVE AV

DE137096 DE000137096 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 137331 A ACTIVE AV

DE138632 DE000138632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 138898 A ACTIVE AV

DE138812 DE000138812 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 139080 A ACTIVE AP

DE140437 DE000140437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 140794 A ACTIVE AV

DE144062 DE000144062 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 144544 A ACTIVE AP

DE145069 DE000145069 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 145613 A ACTIVE AP

DE151345 DE000151345 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 152052 A ACTIVE AV

DE152486 DE000152486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 153215 A ACTIVE AV

DE157698 DE000157698 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 56791 A ACTIVE AV

DE158522 DE000158522 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 159523 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON VERNELLE CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CHRISTY MARR

VERIFIED KIRCHNER ADAM JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING THARRINGTON BENJAMIN RYAN

VERIFIED MEDLEY WILLIAM RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ALCORN TERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT ANTHONY

VERIFIED ELLIS STEPHEN GREGORY

UNVERIFIED GARY RONTA SENCER

VERIFIED BILLINGS SARAH CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BATES ROCHELLE VICTORIA

VERIFIED VAS DIAS SUSAN LESLIE

VERIFIED RIVERA JONATHAN

VERIFIED CASTLEBERRY JERRICA LYNN

VERIFIED BOLDEN TORREY MARCUS

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES JORDYN DARIEN MACARTHUR

VERIFIED WAITE EMILY RACHEL

VERIFIED AMPAH MICHAEL SAMUEL

VERIFIED CAULKINS THOMAS

VERIFIED CLARK ROBERT HILL

VERIFIED PARKS CYNTHIA NORMAN

VERIFIED PARKS CLIFFORD CARL

VERIFIED LESLIE VIRGINIA CAROLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING HERR DANIEL JOSEPH CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITNEY KAREN SORENSEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKSWORTH RAE BRUCE

VERIFIED MIGUEL MABEL MERCEDES

VERIFIED OLSON TIMOTHY KENT

VERIFICATION PENDING BULFIN SUSAN REIF

VERIFICATION PENDING BULFIN WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED PHILLIPS KRISTA BERYL

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVE BRUCE BURRELL

VERIFIED COOK RIDGELY WORTHINGTON

VERIFIED FURR WALTER LUTHER

VERIFIED BRUBAKER NILS CRISTIAN

VERIFIED TANNER MARY EVANS

VERIFIED STINSON RITA CRIGGER

VERIFIED MACMURDO CYNTHIA S

VERIFIED CARROLL KATHRYN GENEVIEVE

VERIFIED HAYES MELINDA BROOKE

VERIFIED SHAH VIJAY KUMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCALLISTER NANCY CAROL

VERIFIED TOSCANO SHAU-HONG

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES FRANK

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON LARRY THOMAS

VERIFIED REDDECK STEVEN MORRIS

VERIFIED FRIERSON DESMOND AHMAD

VERIFIED HAYES HOLLY FAITH

VERIFIED SEGARS ALBERT HARRISON

L M N O P Q
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1911  ORANGE GROVE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1911 ORANGE GROVE RD

2808  INDEPENDENCE AVE DURHAM NC 27703 2808 INDEPENDENCE AVE

701  AUDUBON LAKE DR   #K DURHAM NC 27713 701 AUDUBON LAKE DR # K

1024  FALLING ROCK PL DURHAM NC 27703 1024 FALLING ROCK PL

700  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD   #A2 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 700 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD # A2

JR 905  BLACK BOULDER TRL DURHAM NC 27712 905 BLACK BOULDER TRL

609  SPAULDING ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 609 SPAULDING ST

1230  HIGHLAND LOOP RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 179

220  SCHEER AVE DURHAM NC 27703 220 SCHEER AVE

667  SOUTHWICK PL MEBANE NC 27302 667 SOUTHWICK PL

1101  EXCHANGE PL   #201 DURHAM NC 27713 1101 EXCHANGE PL # 201

510  TRAIL ONE    #D1 BURLINGTON NC 27215 510 TRAIL ONE # D1

3665  FLAT WOODS RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3665 FLAT WOODS RD

515  DOVERSHIRE PKWY   #203 DURHAM NC 27704 515 DOVERSHIRE PKWY # 203

1115  SALLY DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1115 SALLY DR

511  POPLAR ST   #G GRAHAM NC 27253 511 POPLAR ST # G

706  HUFFMAN MILL RD   #K7 BURLINGTON NC 27215 706 HUFFMAN MILL RD # K7

2619  CHERRY CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 2619 CHERRY CREEK DR

4015  SONGBIRD LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4015 SONGBIRD LN

113  CHESLEY LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 113 CHESLEY LN

1105 W MAIN ST   #301 DURHAM NC 27701 1105 W MAIN ST # 301

JR 1105 W MAIN ST   #301 DURHAM NC 27701 1105 W MAIN ST # 301

9206  BRACKEN LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9206 BRACKEN LN

1704  FERRELL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1704 FERRELL RD

1126  DIMMOCKS MILL RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 602

722  ARTHUR MINNIS RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 722 ARTHUR MINNIS RD

2544  BOOKER CREEK RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 2544 BOOKER CREEK RD

5312  CASCADE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 5312 CASCADE DR

2325  OLD OAK PL HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 1209

2325  OLD OAK PL HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 1209

2010  HAWKINS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 2010 HAWKINS RD

5821  MT SINAI RD DURHAM NC 27705 5821 MT SINAI RD

JR 126  ESTES DRIVE EXT CARRBORO NC 27510 PO BOX 490

III 100  BOULDER LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 100 BOULDER LN

615  MORGAN CREEK RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 615 MORGAN CREEK RD

1438  OLD LYSTRA RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1438 OLD LYSTRA RD

1800  DOE RUN RD MEBANE NC 27302 1800 DOE RUN RD

1448  GRAY BLUFF TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1448 GRAY BLUFF TRL

2012 S LAKESHORE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 2012 S LAKESHORE DR

105  ST THOMAS DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 105 ST THOMAS DR

6819  CREEK WOOD DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6819 CREEK WOOD DR

2516  ORANGE GROVE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2516 ORANGE GROVE RD

104  WRENN PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 104 WRENN PL

113  AUTUMN LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 113 AUTUMN LN

1707  FEATHERWOOD CT HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1707 FEATHERWOOD CT

2414  MT WILLING RD EFLAND NC 27243 2414 MT WILLING RD

116  HUNTERS RIDGE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 116 HUNTERS RIDGE RD

226  AUBREY CLAYTON RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 226 AUBREY CLAYTON RD

III 102  ELLSWORTH PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 102 ELLSWORTH PL

R S T U V W
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HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9843581602 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 272780179 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9193606395 B

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362140881 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9196649999 O

DURHAM NC 27704 5712978324 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 2525031063 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 9198862081 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 U

DURHAM NC 27703 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9198803605 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9199711237 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 272780602 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

CARRBORO NC 275100490 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 A

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 B

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3362664223 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W
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UN F 92 NC Y 3/9/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

UN F 28 Y 3/27/2022 |52| 52 DUR

NL M 27 NC Y 4/20/2021 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN M 26 Y 3/24/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 29 NH Y 1/14/2022 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

UN M 37 Y 3/21/2022 |44| 44 DUR

NL M 30 OC Y 3/23/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 53 NC Y 2/7/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST

NL F 37 NC Y 9/6/2012 |30-1| 30-1

NL F 32 Y 1/22/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL U 40 Y 3/15/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 58 NY Y 3/4/2022 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

HL M 33 NJ Y 3/17/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 33 SC Y 5/1/2012 |46| 46 DUR

NL M 43 HI Y 1/27/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 21 NC Y 3/18/2022 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

UN U 33 Y 2/14/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 31 Y 2/16/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 67 FL Y 9/30/1990 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 66 CA Y 8/1/1991 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

UN F 59 Y 1/15/2020 |07| 07 DUR

UN M 65 Y 1/15/2020 |07| 07 DUR

NL F 71 NY Y 5/7/1992 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 68 CA Y 10/1/1992 |ES| EASTSIDE CH

NL F 69 AR Y 10/3/1992 |EF| EFLAND

NL M 69 CA Y 10/1/1992 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL F 68 Y 10/8/1993 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 68 PA Y 11/23/1993 |PA| PATTERSON

NL F 65 IL Y 12/28/1993 |ENO| ENO

NL M 62 IL Y 12/28/1993 |ENO| ENO

NL U 63 Y 1/9/2020 |TO| TOLARS

NL M 67 VA Y 3/15/1994 |PA| PATTERSON

NL M 65 MA Y 3/29/1994 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

NL M 71 NC Y 6/2/1994 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL M 70 CA Y 8/26/1994 |KM| KINGS MILL CH

NL F 59 VA Y 10/5/1994 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 73 VA Y 3/21/1995 |CX| CHEEKS

NL F 73 AL Y 9/27/1975 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 68 IL Y 7/28/1995 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL F 53 FL Y 8/4/1995 |ES| EASTSIDE CH

NL M 57 OC Y 9/18/1995 |PA| PATTERSON

NL F 74 NC Y 9/18/1995 |GB| GRADY BROWN

NL F 66 Y 11/6/1995 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

NL M 81 Y 3/28/1996 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS

NL M 68 IL Y 4/29/1996 |ENO| ENO

NL M 68 NC Y 9/30/1996 |EF| EFLAND

NL M 44 NC Y 10/10/1996 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 43 NC Y 5/20/2020 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 61 NC Y 7/23/1997 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9801
9802
9803
9804
9805
9806
9807
9808
9809
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9828
9829
9830
9831
9832
9833
9834
9835
9836
9837
9838
9839
9840
9841
9842
9843
9844
9845
9846
9847
9848
9849
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YTD PC MASTER

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 1A

29 3B

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 4B

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

29 2A

64

2

2 1A

63

63

64

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

30 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9801
9802
9803
9804
9805
9806
9807
9808
9809
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9828
9829
9830
9831
9832
9833
9834
9835
9836
9837
9838
9839
9840
9841
9842
9843
9844
9845
9846
9847
9848
9849
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YTD PC MASTER

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

BB BC BD BE
9801
9802
9803
9804
9805
9806
9807
9808
9809
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9828
9829
9830
9831
9832
9833
9834
9835
9836
9837
9838
9839
9840
9841
9842
9843
9844
9845
9846
9847
9848
9849
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YTD PC MASTER

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9801
9802
9803
9804
9805
9806
9807
9808
9809
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9828
9829
9830
9831
9832
9833
9834
9835
9836
9837
9838
9839
9840
9841
9842
9843
9844
9845
9846
9847
9848
9849
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1930 |WH| |WH|

N 1994 |52| |52|

N 1995 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1996 |32| |32|

N 1993 |EA| |EA|

N 1985 |44| |44|

N 1992 |03S| |03S|

N 1969 |CP| |CP|

N 1985 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1990 |CX| |CX|

N 1982 |54| |54|

N 1964 |1210| |1210|

N 1989 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1989 |46| |46|

N 1979 |06S| |06S|

N 2001 |06N| |06N|

N 1989 |03S| |03S|

N 1991 |33| |33|

N 1955 |OG| |OG|

N 1956 |CF| |CF|

N 1963 |07| |07|

N 1957 |07| |07|

N 1951 |OG| |OG|

N 1954 |ES| |ES|

N 1953 |EF| |EF|

N 1953 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1954 |BC| |BC|

N 1954 |PA| |PA|

N 1957 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1960 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1959 |TO| |TO|

N 1955 |PA| |PA|

N 1957 |TH| |TH|

N 1951 |EH| |EH|

N 1952 |KM| |KM|

N 1963 |KM| |KM|

N 1949 |CX| |CX|

N 1949 |KM| |KM|

N 1954 |CH| |CH|

N 1969 |ES| |ES|

N 1965 |PA| |PA|

N 1948 |GB| |GB|

N 1956 |NC| |NC|

N 1941 |PA| |PA|

N 1954 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1954 |EF| |EF|

N 1978 |KM| |KM|

N 1979 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1961 |NC| |NC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9801
9802
9803
9804
9805
9806
9807
9808
9809
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9828
9829
9830
9831
9832
9833
9834
9835
9836
9837
9838
9839
9840
9841
9842
9843
9844
9845
9846
9847
9848
9849
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YTD PC MASTER

DE158538 DE000158538 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 159541 A ACTIVE AV

DE164502 DE000164502 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 166526 A ACTIVE AV

DE164866 DE000164866 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420305 A ACTIVE AV

DE165908 DE000165908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30265889 A ACTIVE AV

DE169968 DE000169968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419336 A ACTIVE AV

DE170054 DE000170054 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 172863 A ACTIVE AV

DE172882 DE000172882 REP LIB REP to LIB 68 ORANGE 394784 A ACTIVE AV

DE174797 DE000174797 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 178097 A ACTIVE AV

DE175729 DE000175729 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 52581 A ACTIVE AV

DE176658 DE000176658 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419233 A ACTIVE AV

DE176769 DE000176769 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 180251 A ACTIVE AP

DE180960 DE000180960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215063 A ACTIVE AV

DE182771 DE000182771 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9211544 A ACTIVE AV

DE183457 DE000183457 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 187525 A ACTIVE AV

DE186083 DE000186083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 190488 A ACTIVE AV

DE187290 DE000187290 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214936 A ACTIVE AV

DE187479 DE000187479 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214935 A ACTIVE AV

DE188913 DE000188913 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 193556 A ACTIVE AV

DE195093 DE000195093 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 199736 A ACTIVE AV

DE196128 DE000196128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 200771 A ACTIVE AP

DE196946 DE000196946 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 413096 A ACTIVE AP

DE197023 DE000197023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 201666 A ACTIVE AV

DE198859 DE000198859 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30327372 A ACTIVE AP

DE199528 DE000199528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 204171 A ACTIVE AV

DE200973 DE000200973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 205616 A ACTIVE AP

DE200974 DE000200974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 205617 A ACTIVE AP

DE202880 DE000202880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421216 A ACTIVE AP

DE203456 DE000203456 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 413006 A ACTIVE AP

DE203470 DE000203470 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 208113 A ACTIVE AV

DE204606 DE000204606 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 209249 A ACTIVE AV

DE206623 DE000206623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9121021 A ACTIVE AV

DE206864 DE000206864 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 68 ORANGE 411840 A ACTIVE AV

DE206904 DE000206904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30376241 A ACTIVE AV

DE207862 DE000207862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413124 A ACTIVE AP

DE208674 DE000208674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214736 A ACTIVE AV

DE209519 DE000209519 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 214162 A ACTIVE AP

DE209778 DE000209778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30281077 A ACTIVE AV

DE210110 DE000210110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412157 A ACTIVE AV

DE210473 DE000210473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 215116 A ACTIVE AP

DE210492 DE000210492 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30421135 A ACTIVE AV

DE211899 DE000211899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9163477 A ACTIVE AV

DE214017 DE000214017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 218660 A ACTIVE AV

DE218831 DE000218831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 223474 A ACTIVE AV

DE219338 DE000219338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214276 A ACTIVE AV

DE221399 DE000221399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215360 A ACTIVE AV

DE223010 DE000223010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 227653 A ACTIVE AV

DE224681 DE000224681 LIB REP LIB to REP 68 ORANGE 229324 A ACTIVE AV

DE225700 DE000225700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 394049 A ACTIVE AV

DE227315 DE000227315 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421451 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
9850
9851
9852
9853
9854
9855
9856
9857
9858
9859
9860
9861
9862
9863
9864
9865
9866
9867
9868
9869
9870
9871
9872
9873
9874
9875
9876
9877
9878
9879
9880
9881
9882
9883
9884
9885
9886
9887
9888
9889
9890
9891
9892
9893
9894
9895
9896
9897
9898
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SEGARS BARBARA PATTON

VERIFIED ALLMAN MELISSA EATON

VERIFIED HARRIS JAY BRADLEY

VERIFIED CAMERON ROBERT BOATNER

VERIFIED TAYLOR PRISCILLA PATTERSON

VERIFIED KELLY KEELY RAY

VERIFIED MCVICKER JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED WARREN KEITH GENE

VERIFIED GILES TRICIA BRYANT

VERIFIED LUCIA GLENN FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMER STEVEN ANDREW

VERIFIED EVANS CANDICE LASHA

VERIFIED POSTHILL JOHN BROOKFIELD

VERIFIED LEWIS-CASABURA SHARI ANN

VERIFIED MA LAN

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY SHERI ANN

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY WILLIAM DENNIS

VERIFIED KAKEFUDA GENICHI

VERIFIED SMITH BOBBY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SODEN VINCENT ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS JIM

VERIFIED HOULT LINDA GWENDOLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS JEREMY BLAKE

VERIFIED HARRISON ALEXANDER MECASLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTIERI KATHERINE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTIERI THOMAS NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HENNER JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH BENNETT JESSICA LAUREN

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM RUTH REGINA

VERIFIED HEDGES SUSAN HATHAWAY

VERIFIED JORGENSON MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS PATIENCE DAWNITA

VERIFIED CANDERS JENNIFER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADKINS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LAMBERT TRACEY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK CHAD EDWARD

VERIFIED DAVIS ANNA MUIREAD

VERIFIED HARRIS DONALD GARRETT

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES ANDREA HINES

VERIFIED DEMARIA NANCY HELEN

VERIFIED HOOVER KAREN SMITH

VERIFIED KIM MYONG HEE

VERIFIED UNDERHILL BRODY HAYDEN

VERIFIED JORDAN TORMARIO DASHAWN

VERIFIED BROWN BENJAMIN LAMONT

VERIFIED KRONE SELETA DENEEN

VERIFIED GATES LUTHER COY

VERIFIED CASHMAN BETHANY WALTERS

VERIFICATION PENDING FURGURSON JAMES PATRICK

L M N O P Q
9850
9851
9852
9853
9854
9855
9856
9857
9858
9859
9860
9861
9862
9863
9864
9865
9866
9867
9868
9869
9870
9871
9872
9873
9874
9875
9876
9877
9878
9879
9880
9881
9882
9883
9884
9885
9886
9887
9888
9889
9890
9891
9892
9893
9894
9895
9896
9897
9898
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YTD PC MASTER

102  ELLSWORTH PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 102 ELLSWORTH PL

414  PRESTWOOD DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 414 PRESTWOOD DR

11020  FEATHER GRASS LN RALEIGH NC 27613 11020 FEATHER GRASS LN

104  HELMSDALE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 104 HELMSDALE DR

102  CEDAR POND LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 102 CEDAR POND LN

3819  EDMUND LATTA RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 3819 EDMUND LATTA RD

3410  ENVIRON WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 3410 ENVIRON WAY

1704  MICHAUX RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1704 MICHAUX RD

4640  HELENA MORIAH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 4640 HELENA MORIAH RD

2705  RICHWOOD RD DURHAM NC 27705 2705 RICHWOOD RD

149  CEDAR HILLS CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 149 CEDAR HILLS CIR

3939  MEBANE OAKS RD MEBANE NC 27302 3939 MEBANE OAKS RD

1913 S NC HWY 119 MEBANE NC 27302 1913 S NC HWY 119

302  PALAFOX DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 302 PALAFOX DR

100  PERRY CREEK DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 100 PERRY CREEK DR

1991  WEBSTER GROVE DR MEBANE NC 27302 PO BOX 521

1991  WEBSTER GROVE DR MEBANE NC 27302 PO BOX 521

203  ZAPATA LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 203 ZAPATA LN

1516  OLD LYSTRA RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1516 OLD LYSTRA RD

1217  OAK FOREST RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1217 OAK FOREST RD

7200  WALNUT GROVE CHURCH RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 7200 WALNUT GROVE CHURCH RD

541 W BARBEE CHAPEL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 541 W BARBEE CHAPEL RD

607  OAKWOOD AVE DURHAM NC 27701 607 OAKWOOD AVE

1711  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD   #107 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1711 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD # 107

112  OLD HERITAGE CT HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 112 OLD HERITAGE CT

112  OLD HERITAGE CT HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 112 OLD HERITAGE CT

3806  UNIVERSITY DR   #165 DURHAM NC 27707 3806 UNIVERSITY DR # 165

4009  TRACE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4009 TRACE RD

410  CLAYTON RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 410 CLAYTON RD

430 N GREENSBORO ST   #323 CARRBORO NC 27510 430 N GREENSBORO ST # 323

3425  JONES DR MEBANE NC 27302 3425 JONES DR

180  BPW CLUB RD   #N7 CARRBORO NC 27510 180 BPW CLUB RD # N7

1326  SEDWICK RD DURHAM NC 27713 1326 SEDWICK RD

268  NATHAN JACK DR MEBANE NC 27302 268 NATHAN JACK DR

1199  JERSEY ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 1199 JERSEY ST

404  IRONWOODS DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 404 IRONWOODS DR

215 W WOODRIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27707 215 W WOODRIDGE DR

702  CLOVERFIELD DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 702 CLOVERFIELD DR

478  POINTER DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 478 POINTER DR

2506  HIGHLAND AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2506 HIGHLAND AVE

2902  BEDFORD ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 2902 BEDFORD ST

103  CULBRETH RD   #106 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 103 CULBRETH RD # 106

228  COACHMAN RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 228 COACHMAN RD

2008 S MEBANE ST   #745A BURLINGTON NC 27215 2008 S MEBANE ST # 745A

274  BRASSFIELD DR BURLINGTON NC 27217 274 BRASSFIELD DR

2711  MOOREFIELDS RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2711 MOOREFIELDS RD

JR 101  NC 54    #F3 CARRBORO NC 27510 101 NC 54 # F3

7110  PINE HILL RD DURHAM NC 27707 7110 PINE HILL RD

132  DONEGAL DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 132 DONEGAL DR

R S T U V W
9850
9851
9852
9853
9854
9855
9856
9857
9858
9859
9860
9861
9862
9863
9864
9865
9866
9867
9868
9869
9870
9871
9872
9873
9874
9875
9876
9877
9878
9879
9880
9881
9882
9883
9884
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9886
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9195935641 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

MEBANE NC 27302 U

MEBANE NC 27302 9195981222 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 O

MEBANE NC 273020521 U

MEBANE NC 273020521 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27701 9199518915 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9193382147 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27704 3363921879 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9195935140 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9199233108 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 U

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9197170185 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9850
9851
9852
9853
9854
9855
9856
9857
9858
9859
9860
9861
9862
9863
9864
9865
9866
9867
9868
9869
9870
9871
9872
9873
9874
9875
9876
9877
9878
9879
9880
9881
9882
9883
9884
9885
9886
9887
9888
9889
9890
9891
9892
9893
9894
9895
9896
9897
9898
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 59 SC Y 7/24/1997 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

NL F 67 OH Y 7/8/1998 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

UN M 43 Y 2/12/2022 |32| 32 RAL

NL M 73 OH Y 2/12/2016 |27| 27 CHM

UN F 78 Y 1/18/2022 |27| 27 CHM

NL F 49 NC Y 2/19/1999 |CW| CALDWELL

NL M 63 IN Y 8/21/2020 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

UN M 52 TX Y 10/26/1999 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL F 50 NC Y 9/1/2017 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 77 MA Y 1/13/2022 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 53 CA Y 3/17/2000 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

UN U 40 Y 3/2/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

UN M 66 PA Y 8/6/2021 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE

NL F 61 NY Y 10/10/2000 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL F 62 Y 10/2/2000 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

UN U 53 Y 2/23/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3

UN M 56 Y 2/23/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL M 65 Y 5/29/2001 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL M 65 WA Y 7/11/2002 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL M 55 CA Y 8/12/2002 |WC| WHITE CROSS

NL M 45 GA Y 3/31/2022 |TO| TOLARS

NL F 78 OC Y 9/13/2002 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

NL M 38 NC Y 7/30/2018 |17| 17 DUR

UN M 47 GA Y 12/16/2002 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL F 52 NC Y 4/14/2003 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL M 54 NY Y 4/14/2003 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL U 70 OH Y 3/7/2022 |36| 36 DUR

NL F 37 NC Y 3/25/2022 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

NL F 63 OH Y 9/23/2003 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL F 62 VA Y 9/29/2003 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

NL M 37 OH Y 8/31/2009 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

UN F 36 NC Y 3/1/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 48 Y 6/23/2020 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL U 37 Y 4/3/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

UN F 56 Y 2/12/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 GRA

NL M 57 MO Y 5/10/2004 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

NL F 42 Y 8/11/2016 |40| 40 DUR

NL M 57 VA Y 3/16/2022 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

UN F 51 NC Y 6/21/2004 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL F 37 TN Y 3/3/2022 |21| 21 DUR

NL F 51 Y 10/13/2016 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 70 OC Y 8/27/2004 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL M 48 VA Y 9/24/2004 |WC| WHITE CROSS

NL M 42 NC Y 1/14/2022 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

UN U 52 Y 3/17/2022 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL F 54 CT Y 10/8/2004 |EF| EFLAND

NL M 36 NC Y 11/2/2004 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 35 NC Y 8/12/2020 |PA| PATTERSON

UN M 40 NC Y 3/11/2022 |27| 27 CHM
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YTD PC MASTER

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20
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YTD PC MASTER

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

29 3B

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2

30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

30 2A

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

64

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
9850
9851
9852
9853
9854
9855
9856
9857
9858
9859
9860
9861
9862
9863
9864
9865
9866
9867
9868
9869
9870
9871
9872
9873
9874
9875
9876
9877
9878
9879
9880
9881
9882
9883
9884
9885
9886
9887
9888
9889
9890
9891
9892
9893
9894
9895
9896
9897
9898

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002447



YTD PC MASTER

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1963 |NC| |NC|

N 1955 |CP| |CP|

N 1979 |32| |32|

N 1949 |27| |27|

N 1944 |27| |27|

N 1973 |CW| |CW|

N 1959 |GL| |GL|

N 1970 |CH| |CH|

N 1972 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1945 |24| |24|

N 1969 |WD| |WD|

N 1982 |09S| |09S|

N 1956 |10S| |10S|

N 1961 |PA| |PA|

N 1960 |CF| |CF|

N 1969 |103| |103|

N 1966 |103| |103|

N 1957 |KM| |KM|

N 1957 |KM| |KM|

N 1967 |WC| |WC|

N 1977 |TO| |TO|

N 1944 |GL| |GL|

N 1984 |17| |17|

N 1975 |PA| |PA|

N 1970 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1968 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1952 |36| |36|

N 1985 |CG| |CG|

N 1959 |CH| |CH|

N 1960 |TH| |TH|

N 1985 |09S| |09S|

N 1986 |DM| |DM|

N 1974 |35| |35|

N 1985 |CX| |CX|

N 1966 |103| |103|

N 1965 |CO| |CO|

N 1980 |40| |40|

N 1965 |CP| |CP|

N 1971 |CP| |CP|

N 1985 |21| |21|

N 1971 |03C| |03C|

N 1952 |DM| |DM|

N 1974 |WC| |WC|

N 1980 |1210| |1210|

N 1970 |127| |127|

N 1968 |EF| |EF|

N 1986 |LC| |LC|

N 1987 |PA| |PA|

N 1982 |27| |27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DE228403 DE000228403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422820 A ACTIVE AP

DE228535 DE000228535 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411145 A ACTIVE AV

DE228624 DE000228624 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 233267 A ACTIVE AP

DE228645 DE000228645 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60695 A ACTIVE AV

DE229290 DE000229290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421579 A ACTIVE AP

DE229454 DE000229454 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 234097 A ACTIVE AP

DE230249 DE000230249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 56195 A ACTIVE A1

DE231466 DE000231466 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 410755 A ACTIVE AV

DE234750 DE000234750 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412197 A ACTIVE AV

DE234845 DE000234845 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 240776 A ACTIVE AV

DE235693 DE000235693 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214992 A ACTIVE AV

DE235803 DE000235803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418979 A ACTIVE AV

DE235939 DE000235939 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30372406 A ACTIVE AP

DE237307 DE000237307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 244010 A ACTIVE AV

DE238119 DE000238119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30161540 A ACTIVE AV

DE239493 DE000239493 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 246862 A ACTIVE AV

DE239692 DE000239692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 247154 A ACTIVE AV

DE240322 DE000240322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419946 A ACTIVE AV

DE240692 DE000240692 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 248515 A ACTIVE AV

DE240964 DE000240964 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30322161 A ACTIVE AV

DE241766 DE000241766 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9214620 A ACTIVE AV

DE244717 DE000244717 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411546 A ACTIVE AV

DE245819 DE000245819 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 256362 A ACTIVE AV

DE246120 DE000246120 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214111 A ACTIVE AV

DE246213 DE000246213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 256934 A ACTIVE AV

DE246284 DE000246284 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30325267 A ACTIVE AV

DE247121 DE000247121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 258209 A ACTIVE AV

DE248732 DE000248732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422637 A ACTIVE AP

DE249657 DE000249657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30384936 A ACTIVE AV

DE250039 DE000250039 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 262681 A ACTIVE AV

DE250859 DE000250859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214247 A ACTIVE AV

DE251256 DE000251256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 264553 A ACTIVE AV

DE251264 DE000251264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 264568 A ACTIVE AV

DE251589 DE000251589 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30328266 A ACTIVE A1

DE252376 DE000252376 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30336044 A ACTIVE A1

DE255239 DE000255239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419528 A ACTIVE AV

DE255400 DE000255400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30247304 A ACTIVE A1

DE259503 DE000259503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423006 A ACTIVE AN

DE261069 DE000261069 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30282634 A ACTIVE AP

DE262155 DE000262155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 280850 A ACTIVE AV

DE264567 DE000264567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420843 A ACTIVE AV

DE26505 DE000026505 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 24487 A ACTIVE AV

DE267136 DE000267136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419123 A ACTIVE AV

DE267191 DE000267191 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 287813 A ACTIVE AP

DE268002 DE000268002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 288943 A ACTIVE AV

DE268170 DE000268170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214695 A ACTIVE AV

DE268412 DE000268412 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30420182 A ACTIVE AV

DE268539 DE000268539 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 289670 A ACTIVE AP

DE269238 DE000269238 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 290647 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING ROY MICHAEL VICTOR

VERIFIED JOHNSON SUSAN NIXON

VERIFICATION PENDING FLORES KATHLEEN HOGAN

VERIFIED KERNODLE SARAH JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING ABED ALICE KATAR

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDLIN DEBORAH MAE

UNVERIFIED REBILAS BRENDA PAULINE

VERIFIED RUBISH KATHRYN BRAFFORD

VERIFIED TUCKWILLER PATRICIA MAE

VERIFIED FAUST DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH KATIE MARIE

VERIFIED LUCEY LINDA TRUDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLERTON SEAN DAVID HAMILTON

VERIFIED MERSEREAU ADAM JEFFERSON

VERIFIED STEWART VAUGHN RICHARD

VERIFIED CAVENDER NATHAN ALLEN

VERIFIED BARRETT LIA HYUN-JOO

VERIFIED ULSHEN DANIEL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED CLARK CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED MILLER GRANT STEVEN

VERIFIED SHUPING EVAN ELWOOD

VERIFIED EDEVANE SEAN PHILIP KENNETH

VERIFIED HONG ZHI

VERIFIED MELTON PATRICIA BALL

VERIFIED KING SUSAN KAY

VERIFIED GEORGE JOSEPH ANTONY

VERIFIED COLLINS JOHN DUREN

VERIFICATION PENDING CIANCI PETER JOSEPH

VERIFIED TAGLIATELA VINCENT JOSEPH

VERIFIED GOODWIN CHADWICK STEVEN

VERIFIED ROBERTSON KENT WILEY

VERIFIED HINTON CANDACE NICOLE

VERIFIED NAUMOFF MICHAEL ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED JONES ROBERT BROOKE

UNVERIFIED JONES BARBARA MCLAWHORN

VERIFIED BLAKE WINSTON ALLEN

UNVERIFIED MCADOO TRACEY LATTICE

UNVERIFIED NEW HALL NAN BRIMMER

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER MARY KATHERINE

VERIFIED MOOK ROBERT ANTHONY

VERIFIED BROWN JENIFER ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED HUNT HAVILAH ABDILL

VERIFIED WILSON RACHEL FALEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON BRITTANY JEAN

VERIFIED HAGEMANN KAREN

VERIFIED HOWARD JALYN AMIR

VERIFIED BERRY GRANT MONROE

VERIFICATION PENDING ORR RACHEL ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CYREE KENDALL KYLE

L M N O P Q
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3609  LONG RIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27703 3609 LONG RIDGE RD

109  ROBERT HUNT DR CARRBORO NC 27510 109 ROBERT HUNT DR

6108  TURKEY FARM RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6108 TURKEY FARM RD

291  PATTERSON DR ROXBORO NC 27573 291 PATTERSON DR

2023  JOSHUA LN DURHAM NC 27703 2023 JOSHUA LN

312  ODIE ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 312 ODIE ST

103  DURHAM ST STOVALL NC 27582 PO BOX 99

214  HILLSBOROUGH RD CARRBORO NC 27510 214 HILLSBOROUGH RD

7215  CAVINESS JORDAN RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 7215 CAVINESS JORDAN RD

4921  GOV BROUGHTON ST EFLAND NC 27243 4921 GOV BROUGHTON ST

3050  BERMUDA BAY LN   #106 MEBANE NC 27302 3050 BERMUDA BAY LN # 106

4611  REGENCY DR DURHAM NC 27713 4611 REGENCY DR

15  PINESTRAW WAY DURHAM NC 27713 15 PINESTRAW WAY

117  EDGEHILL PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 117 EDGEHILL PL

4011  BRANCHWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27705 4011 BRANCHWOOD DR

831  KENMORE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 831 KENMORE RD

120  BRECKENRIDGE PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 120 BRECKENRIDGE PL

105  MORNINGSIDE DR DURHAM NC 27713 105 MORNINGSIDE DR

6731  LAKEVIEW DR MEBANE NC 27302 6731 LAKEVIEW DR

2304  CHAUTAUQUA AVE DURHAM NC 27707 2304 CHAUTAUQUA AVE

4116 S NC HWY 62 BURLINGTON NC 27215 PO BOX 337

7215  CLEARVIEW DR   #A HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 7215 CLEARVIEW DR # A

201  COPPER BEECH CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 201 COPPER BEECH CT

201  EMERSON DR MEBANE NC 27302 201 EMERSON DR

102  ALASKA LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 102 ALASKA LN

1005  HAVENWOOD LN DURHAM NC 27703 1005 HAVENWOOD LN

412 W KING ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 412 W KING ST

1804  CREIGHTON HALL WAY DURHAM NC 27703 1804 CREIGHTON HALL WAY

208  SHALIMAR DR DURHAM NC 27713 208 SHALIMAR DR

7483  CAREY RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 7483 CAREY RD

1529  CADIZ ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 1529 CADIZ ST

404  ASHBURY SQ MEBANE NC 27302 404 ASHBURY SQ

105  WESTBURY CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 105 WESTBURY CT

2600  CROASDAILE FARM PKWY   #A160 DURHAM NC 27705 2600 CROASDAILE FARM PKWY # A160

2600  CROASDAILE FARM PKWY   #A160 DURHAM NC 27705 2600 CROASDAILE FARM PKWY # A160

5318  FAYETTEVILLE RD DURHAM NC 27713 5318 FAYETTEVILLE RD

521  LOCUST DR DURHAM NC 27703 521 LOCUST DR

3  BONSACK CT DURHAM NC 27703 3 BONSACK CT

3424  BROOMFIELD TER DURHAM NC 27705 3424 BROOMFIELD TER

III 212  BENNINGTON DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 212 BENNINGTON DR

2312 N OAK RIDGE BLVD DURHAM NC 27707 2312 N OAK RIDGE BLVD

409  WESTWOOD DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 409 WESTWOOD DR

905 W KNOX ST DURHAM NC 27701 502 BRANDYWINE RD

2911  MAPLE AVE EFLAND NC 27243 2911 MAPLE AVE

421  RIDGECREST DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 2535 BOOKER CREEK RD

640  WILLIAMSDALE RD GRAHAM NC 27253 640 WILLIAMSDALE RD

100  STRATFORD LAKES DR   #243 DURHAM NC 27713 100 STRATFORD LAKES DR # 243

6618  EFLAND-CEDAR GROVE RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 6618 EFLAND-CEDAR GROVE RD

106  KAY ST CARRBORO NC 27510 106 KAY ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9194230447 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

STOVALL NC 275820099 9195259397 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9198578049 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196323216 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 O

DURHAM NC 27713 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

ALAMANCE NC 272010337 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 A

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196368587 O

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196376306 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196377557 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3362647825 B

MEBANE NC 27302 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9193842985 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9193842985 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 U

DURHAM NC 27703 7575136280 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9199079822 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9197322871 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275163212 9193095120 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275145121 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9199144881 O

DURHAM NC 27713 W

CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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9918
9919
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 39 Y 3/28/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL U 68 Y 1/24/2022 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

NL F 57 NY Y 10/1/2005 |PA| PATTERSON

NL U 39 Y 1/6/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL F 35 NC Y 3/15/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 67 NC Y 11/4/2005 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL F 56 TX Y 10/20/2008 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK SL

UN F 34 NC Y 12/30/2021 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 38 NC Y 3/17/2022 |TO| TOLARS

UN F 46 NC Y 10/13/2006 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

NL F 33 Y 2/25/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL U 67 NJ Y 1/6/2022 |51| 51 DUR

UN M 40 MT Y 2/25/2020 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 49 MA Y 7/24/2007 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

NL M 38 Y 10/21/2009 |43| 43 DUR

NL M 33 NC Y 12/3/2007 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL F 38 OC Y 12/12/2007 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

NL M 32 Y 2/1/2022 |51| 51 DUR

UN F 58 MO Y 2/15/2008 |CX| CHEEKS

UN M 33 NC Y 5/4/2018 |55-11| 55-11 DUR

NL M 32 Y 2/4/2022 |02| COBLE ALA

UN M 34 Y 2/13/2022 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 59 OC Y 6/25/2008 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 39 NC N 1/6/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 55 NY Y 4/11/2008 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL M 57 Y 6/28/2018 |32| 32 DUR

UN M 57 SC Y 7/2/2008 |H| HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL M 32 NJ Y 3/23/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN M 32 CT Y 9/8/2020 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 33 NC Y 9/23/2008 |CW| CALDWELL

NL M 33 NC Y 1/13/2022 |127| BURLINGTON 7 BUR

NL F 43 NC Y 9/26/2008 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL M 43 Y 9/25/2008 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

NL M 80 TN Y 8/28/2018 |24| 24 DUR

NL F 80 NC Y 10/9/2018 |24| 24 DUR

UN M 32 Y 1/24/2022 |51| 51 DUR

UN U 41 NC Y 10/10/2014 |52| 52 DUR

UN F 86 VA Y 3/31/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 65 AR Y 8/23/2016 |24| 24 DUR

NL M 31 NC Y 10/8/2010 |DM| DAMASCUS

UN F 29 NC Y 2/24/2022 |09| 09 DUR

NL F 70 VA Y 10/30/1975 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

NL F 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |01| 01 DUR

NL F 30 NC Y 10/6/2011 |CX| CHEEKS

UN U 67 Y 11/16/2011 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL M 29 NC Y 2/10/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL U 29 Y 2/8/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 48 OH Y 12/28/2011 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

UN M 36 GA Y 2/17/2012 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

STOVALL 4 9 9 18

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 20

ALAMANCE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

31 1A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

63

29 3B

29 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 2A

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 4B

30 4B

29 3B

31 1A

31 4B

30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

29 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9899
9900
9901
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9906
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9910
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9912
9913
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9918
9919
9920
9921
9922
9923
9924
9925
9926
9927
9928
9929
9930
9931
9932
9933
9934
9935
9936
9937
9938
9939
9940
9941
9942
9943
9944
9945
9946
9947

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002456



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL STOVALL 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALA ALAMANCE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1983 |31| |31|

N 1954 |NC| |NC|

N 1965 |PA| |PA|

N 1983 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1987 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1955 |WH| |WH|

N 1966 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1988 |CB| |CB|

N 1984 |TO| |TO|

N 1976 |CG| |CG|

N 1989 |10S| |10S|

N 1955 |51| |51|

N 1982 |54| |54|

N 1973 |CO| |CO|

N 1984 |43| |43|

N 1989 |EH| |EH|

N 1984 |BP| |BP|

N 1990 |51| |51|

N 1964 |CX| |CX|

N 1989 |55| |55|

N 1990 |02| |02|

N 1988 |OG| |OG|

N 1963 |KM| |KM|

N 1983 |10S| |10S|

N 1967 |KM| |KM|

N 1965 |32| |32|

N 1965 |H| |H|

N 1990 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1990 |35| |35|

N 1989 |CW| |CW|

N 1989 |127| |127|

N 1979 |CX| |CX|

N 1979 |WW| |WW|

N 1942 |24| |24|

N 1942 |24| |24|

N 1990 |51| |51|

N 1981 |52| |52|

N 1936 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1957 |24| |24|

N 1991 |DM| |DM|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1952 |WW| |WW|

N 1993 |01| |01|

N 1992 |CX| |CX|

N 1955 |CH| |CH|

N 1993 |064| |064|

N 1993 |34| |34|

N 1974 |CG| |CG|

N 1986 |LC| |LC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DE270012 DE000270012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 291589 A ACTIVE AV

DE271867 DE000271867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411642 A ACTIVE AV

DE272186 DE000272186 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 295175 A ACTIVE AP

DE272228 DE000272228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 295247 A ACTIVE AP

DE275063 DE000275063 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419074 A ACTIVE AV

DE275197 DE000275197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 299308 A ACTIVE AV

DE275638 DE000275638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 299913 A ACTIVE AP

DE276254 DE000276254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 300808 A ACTIVE AV

DE276298 DE000276298 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30314154 A ACTIVE AV

DE276379 DE000276379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423277 A ACTIVE AN

DE278571 DE000278571 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 304251 A ACTIVE AV

DE27959 DE000027959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 25941 A ACTIVE AV

DE281670 DE000281670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 308887 A ACTIVE AV

DE281808 DE000281808 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 309132 A ACTIVE AV

DE282854 DE000282854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 311111 A ACTIVE AV

DE283872 DE000283872 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30417919 A ACTIVE AV

DE284368 DE000284368 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 313234 A ACTIVE AV

DE284795 DE000284795 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 313717 A ACTIVE AV

DE28494 DE000028494 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 368053 A ACTIVE AP

DE284982 DE000284982 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 314033 A ACTIVE AP

DE285674 DE000285674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 314896 A ACTIVE AV

DE286056 DE000286056 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 315474 A ACTIVE AV

DE286060 DE000286060 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 315478 A ACTIVE AV

DE286723 DE000286723 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 316490 A ACTIVE AP

DE286814 DE000286814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419631 A ACTIVE AV

DE287097 DE000287097 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30421366 A ACTIVE AP

DE287432 DE000287432 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 68 ORANGE 317333 A ACTIVE AV

DE287632 DE000287632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412034 A ACTIVE AV

DE288264 DE000288264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 318665 A ACTIVE AV

DE288336 DE000288336 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9201130 A ACTIVE AV

DE288579 DE000288579 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 319115 A ACTIVE AV

DE288702 DE000288702 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 319271 A ACTIVE AP

DE288769 DE000288769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419383 A ACTIVE AV

DE289309 DE000289309 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 320175 A ACTIVE AV

DE289607 DE000289607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 320549 A ACTIVE AV

DE290669 DE000290669 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215361 A ACTIVE AV

DE291759 DE000291759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420508 A ACTIVE AV

DE291807 DE000291807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422760 A ACTIVE AP

DE292051 DE000292051 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30387552 A ACTIVE AV

DE292549 DE000292549 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411031 A ACTIVE AV

DE292819 DE000292819 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 325806 A ACTIVE AV

DE293192 DE000293192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 326435 A ACTIVE AV

DE293324 DE000293324 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 326639 A ACTIVE AV

DE294592 DE000294592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411157 A ACTIVE AV

DE294804 DE000294804 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9216297 A ACTIVE AP

DE294902 DE000294902 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 328981 A ACTIVE AV

DE295263 DE000295263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 329472 A ACTIVE AV

DE295270 DE000295270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 329485 A ACTIVE AV

DE295634 DE000295634 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 329989 A ACTIVE IU

A B C D E F G H I J K
9948
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9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TURNER DYLAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HOLT COZBI

VERIFICATION PENDING HARR KETI SOPHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING EBEL GARY ROBERT

VERIFIED TUBBS ALAN LEWIS

VERIFIED SILVER BARBARA GILMORE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLON BETH MAREE

VERIFIED MERRIGAN HANNAH MARIE

VERIFIED BYERS SPENCER GREGORY

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMAS JORDAN PIERCE

VERIFIED MATAMOROS DARINEL

VERIFIED YOUNG JON PAUL

VERIFIED FARRISH KIANA WOODS

VERIFIED WEINSTOCK PIERCE HOWARD

VERIFIED RUHE KIMBERLY MARIE

VERIFIED STOUFFER MARK ANDREW

VERIFIED CLAPP MELANIE KATE

VERIFIED THOMAS ALEXANDER HARRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRISON KENNETH BEVELY

VERIFICATION PENDING REED JAMES BROWN

VERIFIED CARRINGTON MALIK NICHOLAS

VERIFIED DREWS EMILY MARGARET

VERIFIED BAYER WILLIAM ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING FLETCHER KELLY NICOLE

VERIFIED RICH ALEXANDER HAVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MADDEN JESSICA MORALES

VERIFIED MENCKE ANDRES PEDRO

VERIFIED MCPHERSON ALEXUS CHELSEY

VERIFIED MCGRAW RYAN PATRICK

VERIFIED GREESON TESS MCKALA

VERIFIED RUITER KRISTIN MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON CHRISTINA BONEBREAK

VERIFIED LILLY GINGER SHOCKLEY

VERIFIED LIN WEN JIE

VERIFIED GU DEEN

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ SOPHIA MILAGROS

VERIFIED MCDUFFIE QUINCY ANTOINE

VERIFICATION PENDING AMAN BRAD EVAN

VERIFIED SERGENT TATIANA MARIE

VERIFIED NALYAZI DOREEN EDITH BIYINZIKA

VERIFIED DIXON JOSEPH BLAKE

VERIFIED NUNEZ EILEEN MARY

VERIFIED GOEHRING AUSTIN COLE

VERIFIED WEHR JOSEPH PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ROQUE-GARCIA BRYAN ALEXIS

VERIFIED OKOTH DAISY CHEBET

VERIFIED ELLIOTT LAURA MARIE

VERIFIED TURBERT DANIEL WILLIAM

CONFIRMATION RETURNED UNDELIVERABLE FRANCHINO-OLSEN HANNABETH ANGELA

L M N O P Q
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9977
9978
9979
9980
9981
9982
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9984
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9988
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YTD PC MASTER

2918  CARL DURHAM RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2918 CARL DURHAM RD

434 S GREENSBORO ST   #A CARRBORO NC 27510 434 S GREENSBORO ST # A

648  CHRISTOPHER RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 648 CHRISTOPHER RD

180  BPW CLUB RD   #A1 CARRBORO NC 27510 180 BPW CLUB RD # A1

1624  WHITE PINE DR DURHAM NC 27705 1624 WHITE PINE DR

104  KARIN CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 104 KARIN CT

1812  ROLLING RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1812 ROLLING RD

413  BROOKGREEN DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 413 BROOKGREEN DR

221  CHURMENT CT DURHAM NC 27703 221 CHURMENT CT

7  MEADOWBROOK DR DURHAM NC 27712 7 MEADOWBROOK DR

SR 1320  EPHESUS CHURCH RD   #5 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 PO BOX 4131

1448  GRAY BLUFF TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1448 GRAY BLUFF TRL

5605  GREEN PINE RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 5605 GREEN PINE RD

112  NC 54    #U3 CARRBORO NC 27510 112 NC 54 # U3

2218  WYNGATE DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2218 WYNGATE DR

311  SWIFT AVE   #105 DURHAM NC 27705 311 SWIFT AVE # 105

1610  WENDY LN EFLAND NC 27243 2610 BLACKWOLF RUN LN

600 S CHURTON ST   #147 HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 600 S CHURTON ST # 147

JR 207 E QUEEN ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 207 E QUEEN ST

JR 140 W FRANKLIN ST   #505 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 140 W FRANKLIN ST # 505

112  NC 54    #K5 CARRBORO NC 27510 112 NC 54 # K5

612  LEMONTREE LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 612 LEMONTREE LN

612  LEMONTREE LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 612 LEMONTREE LN

614  HISTORIC DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 614 HISTORIC DR

844  INGLENOOK RD DURHAM NC 27707 844 INGLENOOK RD

2507  FERRELL RD DURHAM NC 27704 2507 FERRELL RD

100  BIRCHCREST PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 100 BIRCHCREST PL

116  NORWOOD CT N MEBANE NC 27302 4308 LILLINGTON DR

2004  PATHWAY DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2004 PATHWAY DR

5959 S NC HWY 49 BURLINGTON NC 27215 5959 S NC HWY 49

129  SHADOW RIDGE PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 129 SHADOW RIDGE PL

311  WESTSIDE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 311 WESTSIDE DR

7315  CALIBRE PARK DR   #105 DURHAM NC 27707 7315 CALIBRE PARK DR # 105

22  HOLLAND DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 22 HOLLAND DR

118  GREENWAY LNDG CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 118 GREENWAY LNDG

1102  BATEMAN PL MEBANE NC 27302 1102 BATEMAN PL

1218 S ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27707 1218 S ROXBORO ST

112  WOOD VALLEY CT DURHAM NC 27713 112 WOOD VALLEY CT

4776  RANDALL RD DURHAM NC 27707 4776 RANDALL RD

103  WEATHERHILL PT CARRBORO NC 27510 103 WEATHERHILL PT

3316  MT WILLING RD EFLAND NC 27243 3316 MT WILLING RD

204  DEER RIDGE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 204 DEER RIDGE DR

4050  HUNT RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4050 HUNT RD

325  BRANDYWINE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 325 BRANDYWINE RD

613 S THIRD ST MEBANE NC 27302 613 S THIRD ST

212  CONNER DR   #19 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 212 CONNER DR # 19

2201  PATHWAY DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2201 PATHWAY DR

2201  PATHWAY DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2201 PATHWAY DR

314  CREST DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 314 CREST DR

R S T U V W
9948
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27705 6617429900 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27703 7046747488 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275154131 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

RALEIGH NC 276045428 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27707 7042455015 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9199232594 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 277042249 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3049465051 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27707 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 A

MEBANE NC 27302 O

DURHAM NC 27707 9105741863 B

DURHAM NC 27713 5852001264 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

EFLAND NC 27243 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9195991440 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9977
9978
9979
9980
9981
9982
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9986
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9992
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 MA Y 3/9/2012 |WC| WHITE CROSS

UN F 31 NC Y 2/7/2022 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL F 28 PA Y 5/30/2012 |UNC| UNC CH

NL M 69 NY Y 7/9/2012 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL M 32 CO Y 1/7/2022 |50| 50 DUR

NL F 76 IL Y 8/23/2012 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL F 53 MN Y 9/7/2012 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

UN F 29 IL Y 9/11/2012 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

NL M 29 NC Y 9/28/2017 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 29 NC Y 4/7/2022 |37| 37 DUR

HL M 55 OC Y 10/9/2012 |ES| EASTSIDE CH

NL M 79 DC Y 4/6/1974 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 41 NC Y 10/19/2012 |TO| TOLARS

NL M 54 PA Y 10/26/2012 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 28 NC Y 11/19/2012 |ENO| ENO

UN M 27 Y 12/6/2021 |07| 07 DUR

NL F 28 NY Y 6/27/2013 |EF| EFLAND

NL M 27 GA Y 7/15/2013 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL M 78 NC Y 7/30/2018 |H| HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL M 72 NY Y 7/30/2013 |NS| NORTHSIDE CH

NL M 27 NC Y 9/3/2013 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 73 TN Y 10/4/2013 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL M 79 DE Y 10/4/2013 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL F 37 FL Y 12/23/2013 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL M 46 Y 1/26/2022 |09| 09 DUR

HL F 26 NC Y 3/9/2022 |29| 29

NL M 69 OC Y 2/11/2014 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

NL U 26 Y 3/9/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL M 47 NY Y 5/1/2014 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

NL F 27 NC Y 9/29/2020 |02| COBLE

NL F 47 OH Y 7/14/2014 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

NL F 39 MD Y 7/2/2014 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

NL U 45 Y 1/19/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

NL M 34 OC Y 8/6/2014 |UNC| UNC CH

NL M 36 OC Y 8/18/2014 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

UN F 27 Y 1/6/2021 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

NL M 26 CA Y 2/16/2022 |10| 10 DUR

NL M 38 NY Y 3/25/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

UN F 26 Y 9/21/2020 |27| 27 DUR

NL U 27 Y 1/18/2022 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL M 27 NC Y 11/10/2014 |EF| EFLAND

NL F 58 NH Y 11/24/2014 |HF| HOGAN FARMS

NL M 26 NC Y 12/15/2014 |CW| CALDWELL

NL M 39 MI Y 1/25/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS

HL M 25 NC Y 4/4/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 31 OC Y 7/6/2015 |RF| RIDGEFIELD CH

NL F 44 OH Y 7/24/2015 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

NL M 44 CT Y 7/24/2015 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

NL F 34 OK N 8/10/2015 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
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9954
9955
9956
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9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
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9978
9979
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YTD PC MASTER

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
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9968
9969
9970
9971
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9973
9974
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YTD PC MASTER

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

30 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

29 2A

2 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

31 2A

29 2A

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9977
9978
9979
9980
9981
9982
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9987
9988
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9990
9991
9992
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ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

BB BC BD BE
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
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9965
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9973
9974
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18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9977
9978
9979
9980
9981
9982
9983
9984
9985
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
9991
9992
9993
9994
9995
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N 1986 |WC| |WC|

N 1991 |OW| |OW|

N 1994 |GR| |GR|

N 1953 |DM| |DM|

N 1990 |50| |50|

N 1946 |EH| |EH|

N 1969 |CH| |CH|

N 1993 |DA| |DA|

N 1993 |31| |31|

N 1993 |37| |37|

N 1967 |ES| |ES|

N 1943 |KM| |KM|

N 1981 |TO| |TO|

N 1968 |LC| |LC|

N 1994 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1995 |07| |07|

N 1994 |EF| |EF|

N 1995 |GB| |GB|

N 1944 |H| |H|

N 1950 |NS| |NS|

N 1995 |LC| |LC|

N 1949 |CP| |CP|

N 1943 |CP| |CP|

N 1985 |GB| |GB|

N 1976 |09| |09|

N 1996 |29| |29|

N 1953 |CO| |CO|

N 1996 |CX| |CX|

N 1975 |NC| |NC|

N 1995 |02| |02|

N 1975 |HF| |HF|

N 1983 |DA| |DA|

N 1977 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1988 |MF| |MF|

N 1986 |CO| |CO|

N 1995 |103| |103|

N 1996 |10| |10|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1996 |27| |27|

N 1995 |OW| |OW|

N 1995 |EF| |EF|

N 1964 |HF| |HF|

N 1996 |CW| |CW|

N 1983 |DM| |DM|

N 1997 |10S| |10S|

N 1991 |RF| |RF|

N 1978 |NC| |NC|

N 1978 |NC| |NC|

N 1988 |LI| |LI|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
9948
9949
9950
9951
9952
9953
9954
9955
9956
9957
9958
9959
9960
9961
9962
9963
9964
9965
9966
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9977
9978
9979
9980
9981
9982
9983
9984
9985
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
9991
9992
9993
9994
9995
9996
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DE295759 DE000295759 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 73454 A ACTIVE AV

DE297171 DE000297171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9163019 A ACTIVE AV

DE297623 DE000297623 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9173932 A ACTIVE AV

DE297639 DE000297639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 332920 A ACTIVE AP

DE298279 DE000298279 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 333946 A ACTIVE AV

DE301083 DE000301083 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9181595 A ACTIVE AP

DE302201 DE000302201 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 340973 A ACTIVE A1

DE302678 DE000302678 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 341764 A ACTIVE AV

DE303419 DE000303419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419805 A ACTIVE AV

DE303775 DE000303775 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 343560 A ACTIVE AP

DE303778 DE000303778 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 343563 A ACTIVE AP

DE305037 DE000305037 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 345495 A ACTIVE AV

DE305910 DE000305910 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 346868 A ACTIVE AV

DE306635 DE000306635 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30321669 A ACTIVE A1

DE306699 DE000306699 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30338275 A ACTIVE AV

DE307686 DE000307686 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 349861 A ACTIVE AP

DE307721 DE000307721 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 68 ORANGE 349918 A ACTIVE AV

DE308391 DE000308391 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 351195 A ACTIVE AV

DE309792 DE000309792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60960 A ACTIVE AV

DE309843 DE000309843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 353879 A ACTIVE AV

DE310091 DE000310091 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421459 A ACTIVE AP

DE311323 DE000311323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 356880 A ACTIVE AV

DE311661 DE000311661 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 357434 A ACTIVE AV

DE311978 DE000311978 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 357903 A ACTIVE AV

DE313727 DE000313727 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30408830 A ACTIVE AP

DE313796 DE000313796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422893 A ACTIVE AP

DE314075 DE000314075 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30353842 A ACTIVE A1

DE315760 DE000315760 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 363436 A ACTIVE AV

DE315828 DE000315828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 363543 A ACTIVE AV

DE315835 DE000315835 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 363554 A ACTIVE AV

DE315935 DE000315935 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9172068 A ACTIVE A2

DE316353 DE000316353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418814 A ACTIVE AV

DE317110 DE000317110 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30420232 A ACTIVE AV

DE317395 DE000317395 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9216233 A ACTIVE AP

DE317992 DE000317992 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420538 A ACTIVE AV

DE318104 DE000318104 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418735 A ACTIVE AV

DE318213 DE000318213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 367072 A ACTIVE AV

DE318744 DE000318744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 367919 A ACTIVE AP

DE319000 DE000319000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 368380 A ACTIVE AV

DE319322 DE000319322 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9183797 A ACTIVE AV

DE319353 DE000319353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 368935 A ACTIVE AV

DE319756 DE000319756 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 369603 A ACTIVE A2

DE320178 DE000320178 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 370322 A ACTIVE AV

DE320603 DE000320603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 371160 A ACTIVE AP

DE32115 DE000032115 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9099501 A ACTIVE AV

DE321607 DE000321607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420437 A ACTIVE AV

DE3218 DE000003218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 1184 A ACTIVE AV

DE321879 DE000321879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214725 A ACTIVE AV

DE321984 DE000321984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 373983 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MENNELLA JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHAWN ANTHONY

VERIFIED BARNES MELISSA CLAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEHMER MARK ZACHARY

VERIFIED MORGAN DANNY KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAVE KYLE STEPHEN

UNVERIFIED LUCAS JAMES MONROE

VERIFIED KELLEY HUGH BALLANTINE

VERIFIED WALLIS JESSICA THAYER

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERSON DOUGLAS VAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHOI YOUN HEE

VERIFIED PIERCE MARY ELISE MONROE

VERIFIED BEANLAND MICHAEL DAVID

UNVERIFIED CARHART JOYCE ELEANOR

VERIFIED MCCOY LAUREN ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS DOROTHEA NICOLE

VERIFIED MEHALEK SALLY SHROPSHIRE

VERIFIED WASHINGTON GARRY MARK

VERIFIED SCOTT LILA SAMANTHA

VERIFIED SU KEVIN CHENG

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND PHILLIP WESLEY

VERIFIED WILLINGHAM SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED AMSTADT WALTER JOSEPH

VERIFIED OVERTON TIMOTHY DARRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BINGHAM AMY JUDITH

VERIFICATION PENDING SHING TRACIE LAUREN

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON KASEY BETHANCOURT

VERIFIED TRAYNOR ARTHUR RODGERS

VERIFIED JANOWSKA KATARZYNA

VERIFIED ESTELL JILL SUSAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING LLOYD MELANIE NICHOLE

VERIFIED TRACY JAMES WREN

VERIFIED REILLY JOSEPH TRUMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BONILLA LESLIE ARELI

VERIFIED CLINKSCALES SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PEDALINE CHARLES ROBERT

VERIFIED VAN DER HORST ROGER ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMAKRISHNA MALAVIKA

VERIFIED VAZSONYI ANNE SHEPARD

VERIFIED REED RYAN ALLEN

VERIFIED GIESEY JONATHAN ALAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING KEYS BREANNAH RENEE

VERIFIED MEALEY MELANIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIEFFERT MELISSA JUNE

VERIFIED CRUMPLER BRENDA WOOLARD

VERIFIED MCBROOM DIANE BERNELL

VERIFIED LATTA FRANK STEPHEN

VERIFIED BUSSIERE JASON JORDAN

VERIFIED WARD BENJAMIN MICHAEL
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YTD PC MASTER

315  WICK RD STEM NC 27581 315 WICK RD

1720  OLD ST MARK'S CHURCH RD   #6-1D BURLINGTON NC 27215 1720 OLD ST MARK'S CHURCH RD # 6-1D

602  PROVIDENCE RD GRAHAM NC 27253 602 PROVIDENCE RD

600  BOWDEN RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 600 BOWDEN RD

5504  FIELDVIEW RD MEBANE NC 27302 5504 FIELDVIEW RD

111 W GRAHAM ST MEBANE NC 27302 111 W GRAHAM ST

4419  KIMBRO RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4419 KIMBRO RD

8711  DREW LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 8711 DREW LN

140  MONTCLAIR CIR DURHAM NC 27713 140 MONTCLAIR CIR

130  OLD PITTSBORO RD CARRBORO NC 27510 130 OLD PITTSBORO RD

130  OLD PITTSBORO RD CARRBORO NC 27510 130 OLD PITTSBORO RD

312  COBBLESTONE CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 312 COBBLESTONE CT

212 W QUEEN ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 212 W QUEEN ST

142  ROSEDALE CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 142 ROSEDALE CREEK DR

6304  FOREST RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27713 6304 FOREST RIDGE DR

100  ROCK HAVEN RD   #B106 CARRBORO NC 27510 100 ROCK HAVEN RD # B106

923  NEW HOPE CHURCH RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 923 NEW HOPE CHURCH RD

4711  WHEELS HILL RD DURHAM NC 27705 4711 WHEELS HILL RD

280  YOUNGER RD ROXBORO NC 27573 280 YOUNGER RD

142  TUCKERS POND DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 142 TUCKERS POND DR

3701  HIGHGATE DR   #K DURHAM NC 27713 3701 HIGHGATE DR # K

5414  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD MEBANE NC 27302 5414 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD

1206  SUNDOWN DR MEBANE NC 27302 1206 SUNDOWN DR

JR 5412  HARMONY CHURCH RD EFLAND NC 27243 5412 HARMONY CHURCH RD

704  WINDCREST RD DURHAM NC 27713 704 WINDCREST RD

311  VILLANOVA DR DURHAM NC 27713 311 VILLANOVA DR

1427 E HWY 54    #E DURHAM NC 27713 1427 E HWY 54 # E

JR 302  EDGEWATER CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 302 EDGEWATER CIR

4  ELLEN PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 4 ELLEN PL

6501  DEERVIEW TRL DURHAM NC 27712 6501 DEERVIEW TRL

1620  ABBIE CT SNOW CAMP NC 27349 1627 CURTIS BANE RD

1321  SOUTHPOINT CROSSING DR DURHAM NC 27713 1321 SOUTHPOINT CROSSING DR

12  WINTHROP CT DURHAM NC 27707 12 WINTHROP CT

409 N MELVILLE ST GRAHAM NC 27253 409 N MELVILLE ST

5639  OLD CHAPEL HILL RD   #1205 DURHAM NC 27707 5639 OLD CHAPEL HILL RD # 1205

12  WATER GARDEN WAY DURHAM NC 27713 12 WATER GARDEN WAY

121  BRIDGE ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 121 BRIDGE ST

102  MELROSE PL   #D CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 102 MELROSE PL # D

142 S CAMELLIA ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 142 S CAMELLIA ST

3149  PREACHER HOLMES RD GRAHAM NC 27253 3149 PREACHER HOLMES RD

1412  ARBORGATE CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1412 ARBORGATE CIR

425  HILLSBOROUGH ST   #138 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 425 HILLSBOROUGH ST # 138

313  YORKTOWN DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 313 YORKTOWN DR

110 W CARR ST   #C CARRBORO NC 27510 110 W CARR ST # C

312  POPLAR ST   #B GRAHAM NC 27253 312 POPLAR ST # B

100  STRATFORD LAKES DR   #151 DURHAM NC 27713 100 STRATFORD LAKES DR # 151

1111  GOV BURKE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1111 GOV BURKE RD

1102  QUAKER CREEK DR MEBANE NC 27302 1102 QUAKER CREEK DR

400  LAUREL HILL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 400 WHITEHEAD CIR
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YTD PC MASTER

STEM NC 27581 9193890121 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364601330 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 7736121495 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9199320437 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9199086243 W

DURHAM NC 27713 2566825970 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9199237524 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 A

DURHAM NC 27713 9199040649 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

DURHAM NC 27713 3107791623 W

DURHAM NC 27713 A

DURHAM NC 27713 8438196774 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 O

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 277057951 9199040071 W

DURHAM NC 27713 7576366078 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9194513536 O

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 3366841219 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9194524504 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9195372638 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 275144833 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 35 NY Y 3/31/2016 |TYHO| TALLY HO SM

NL M 29 NC Y 10/10/2016 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

HL F 46 IL Y 4/13/2018 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 30 CA Y 11/10/2015 |SJ| ST JOHN

NL M 60 OH Y 1/11/2016 |CX| CHEEKS

NL M 44 MA Y 1/23/2019 |10N| NORTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 63 NC Y 6/7/2016 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 25 NC Y 7/1/2016 |HF| HOGAN FARMS

NL U 47 Y 1/29/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 57 VA Y 8/9/2016 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL M 58 OC Y 8/9/2016 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL F 25 NC Y 8/22/2016 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 36 OC Y 9/2/2016 |H| HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL F 79 NJ Y 2/11/2018 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 28 AL Y 10/29/2018 |54| 54 DUR

UN F 32 CA Y 9/27/2016 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 81 NJ Y 9/27/2016 |CS1| COLES STORE

UN M 40 Y 10/5/2016 |PA| PATTERSON

UN F 28 MN Y 3/10/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 27 NC Y 10/14/2016 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

UN M 31 FL Y 3/11/2022 |51| 51 DUR

UN F 28 TN Y 11/16/2016 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

UN M 65 Y 1/3/2017 |CX| CHEEKS

NL M 31 NC Y 2/9/2017 |CA| CARR

UN F 29 CA Y 6/1/2021 |54| 54 DUR

NL U 32 Y 3/29/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 28 LA Y 8/9/2019 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 70 MO Y 12/5/2017 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

NL F 47 Y 12/14/2017 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

NL F 48 NJ Y 12/14/2017 |SM| ST MARYS

NL F 22 NC Y 1/24/2018 |08S| SOUTH NEWLIN

NL M 31 VA Y 12/29/2021 |16| 16 DUR

UN M 22 Y 2/9/2022 |39| 39 DUR

HL F 22 NY Y 3/30/2022 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL U 27 Y 2/17/2022 |27| 27 CHM

NL U 35 Y 12/31/2021 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN M 68 NY Y 6/7/2018 |H| HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL F 41 OC Y 7/23/2018 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

NL F 77 OH Y 8/7/2018 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

NL M 47 OC Y 5/19/2019 |07| ALBRIGHT

NL M 32 FL Y 8/17/2018 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

UN F 23 Y 9/5/2018 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

UN F 41 UT Y 9/19/2018 |DM| DAMASCUS

NL F 30 NV Y 10/3/2018 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL F 66 NC Y 12/20/2006 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL U 62 Y 2/14/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL M 66 NC Y 8/9/1974 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL M 30 NC Y 2/11/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL M 26 TX Y 10/31/2018 |UNC| UNC CH
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YTD PC MASTER

STEM 4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23
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YTD PC MASTER

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

64

63

50 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

29 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

29 2A

31 1A

29 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

64

29 3B

29 3B

63

29 3B

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

64

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

29 2A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR
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SCHOOL #3

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL
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YTD PC MASTER

SM STEM 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1993 |03S| |03S|

N 1976 |06N| |06N|

N 1992 |SJ| |SJ|

N 1962 |CX| |CX|

N 1978 |10N| |10N|

N 1959 |OG| |OG|

N 1997 |HF| |HF|

N 1975 |35| |35|

N 1965 |OW| |OW|

N 1964 |OW| |OW|

N 1997 |BC| |BC|

N 1986 |H| |H|

N 1943 |32| |32|

N 1994 |54| |54|

N 1990 |DM| |DM|

N 1941 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1982 |PA| |PA|

N 1994 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1995 |HF| |HF|

N 1991 |51| |51|

N 1994 |OG| |OG|

N 1957 |CX| |CX|

N 1991 |CA| |CA|

N 1993 |54| |54|

N 1990 |33| |33|

N 1994 |54| |54|

N 1952 |DA| |DA|

N 1975 |WD| |WD|

N 1974 |SM| |SM|

N 2000 |08S| |08S|

N 1991 |16| |16|

N 2000 |39| |39|

N 2000 |06N| |06N|

N 1995 |27| |27|

N 1987 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1954 |CP| |CP|

N 1981 |DA| |DA|

N 1945 |HF| |HF|

N 1975 |07| |07|

N 1990 |CF| |CF|

N 1999 |EA| |EA|

N 1981 |DM| |DM|

N 1992 |OW| |OW|

N 1956 |06N| |06N|

N 1960 |34| |34|

N 1956 |CP| |CP|

N 1992 |10S| |10S|

N 1996 |CC| |CC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DE322351 DE000322351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 374811 A ACTIVE A2

DE322356 DE000322356 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 374818 A ACTIVE AV

DE322493 DE000322493 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60948 A ACTIVE AV

DE322687 DE000322687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 375406 A ACTIVE AV

DE323023 DE000323023 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 376085 A ACTIVE AV

DE323344 DE000323344 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 376681 A ACTIVE AV

DE323516 DE000323516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60708 A ACTIVE AV

DE323706 DE000323706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 377172 A ACTIVE AV

DE323757 DE000323757 REP LIB REP to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9214712 A ACTIVE AV

DE323786 DE000323786 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 60962 A ACTIVE AV

DE324171 DE000324171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 377956 A ACTIVE AV

DE325539 DE000325539 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 380095 A ACTIVE AP

DE325897 DE000325897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 380659 A ACTIVE AP

DE32599 DE000032599 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 30584 A ACTIVE AV

DE326060 DE000326060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 380924 A ACTIVE AV

DE326118 DE000326118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 381004 A ACTIVE A2

DE326352 DE000326352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 381332 A ACTIVE AV

DE326395 DE000326395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 413076 A ACTIVE AP

DE326443 DE000326443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419395 A ACTIVE AV

DE326995 DE000326995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411851 A ACTIVE AV

DE327320 DE000327320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 382822 A ACTIVE AV

DE328096 DE000328096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 384245 A ACTIVE AV

DE328173 DE000328173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 384381 A ACTIVE AV

DE328253 DE000328253 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 384493 A ACTIVE AV

DE328766 DE000328766 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9214831 A ACTIVE AV

DE329380 DE000329380 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 30421639 A ACTIVE AP

DE32955 DE000032955 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 30940 A ACTIVE AV

DE330045 DE000330045 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 386844 A ACTIVE AV

DE331216 DE000331216 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 389013 A ACTIVE AV

DE331442 DE000331442 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 389809 A ACTIVE AP

DE331591 DE000331591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 390105 A ACTIVE AP

DE332421 DE000332421 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 391712 A ACTIVE AV

DE332504 DE000332504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 391887 A ACTIVE AV

DE332610 DE000332610 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 392108 A ACTIVE AV

DE333220 DE000333220 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 393315 A ACTIVE AV

DE333823 DE000333823 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 394579 A ACTIVE AV

DE333845 DE000333845 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 394622 A ACTIVE AV

DE334499 DE000334499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 395909 A ACTIVE AV

DE334598 DE000334598 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418848 A ACTIVE AV

DE334912 DE000334912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420169 A ACTIVE AV

DE335264 DE000335264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215105 A ACTIVE AV

DE335333 DE000335333 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 397465 A ACTIVE AV

DE335337 DE000335337 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 397469 A ACTIVE AV

DE335683 DE000335683 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 398214 A ACTIVE AV

DE335823 DE000335823 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 398476 A ACTIVE AV

DE335885 DE000335885 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 398563 A ACTIVE AP

DE336316 DE000336316 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 399323 S TEMPORARY SO

DE336677 DE000336677 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 399957 A ACTIVE AV

DE336751 DE000336751 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30420376 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

CONFIRMATION PENDING KINDER BEAU WAYNE

VERIFIED BARBEE ISAAC LAMONT

VERIFIED KIMBALL ANGELA MICHELLE

VERIFIED STUART SANDI DAWN

VERIFIED CARDINALE MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED HULTMAN CHARLES HENRY

VERIFIED RONE JAYLA

VERIFIED RIGGIO HELEN JANE

VERIFIED READ DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED BUCK TRINITY RENEA

VERIFIED TAYLOR CARINA MEIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING CASE COLIN RAFFERTY

VERIFICATION PENDING SWARTZ BROCK ALLAN

VERIFIED CRAWFORD JEAN MILLER

VERIFIED WERDER ROBERT CHARLES

CONFIRMATION PENDING VO AUSTIN HOANG-NAM

VERIFIED DAVIS RICHARD ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING PETROCY ZARA JUDITH

VERIFIED WINE JENNA KATHERINE

VERIFIED MORROW JA'NIA TANIELLE

VERIFIED MONAWAR MOHAMED-YAHIA SADIG

VERIFIED HOLDEN JEFFREY EDWARD

VERIFIED PAIN EDMOND ARNOLD

VERIFIED SIMMONS ISABEL LACHLAN

VERIFIED MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ALEXIS ADAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOHLER CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED CRADDOCK JERRY LANE

VERIFIED ZING TAWK REM

VERIFIED LAMB RONNIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERSON OSCAR

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAFER DAPHNE MARIE

VERIFIED YOUNG ANDREW ARTHUR

VERIFIED THAO PA CHIA

VERIFIED STEPHENSON TIMOTHY AUSTIN

VERIFIED O'BRIEN MEGAN ROSE

VERIFIED LIM KEVIN GERARD

VERIFIED TIEMEYER ROBERT ALOYSIUS

VERIFIED BOUVERY JACQUES THOMAS

VERIFIED ADAMS MERCEDES MARTURIGO

VERIFIED SLAY JANET RILEY

VERIFIED CARVER KANIYA LEE'ANN

VERIFIED BROADWELL AMBER RENEE

VERIFIED PAW KEE

VERIFIED LOFMAN NOAH AARON

VERIFIED ALBRIGHT AARON THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BURDICK DESIREE RENEE

OVERSEAS CITIZEN SALOMONSSON FRANS VIKTOR

VERIFIED VAN TWISK DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED POMU SRIJANA

L M N O P Q
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6903  GOLD MINE LOOP CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 6903 GOLD MINE LOOP

SR 2300  GEMENA RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2300 GEMENA RD

129  NIRVANA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 129 NIRVANA RD

601  JONES FERRY RD   #M10 CARRBORO NC 27510 601 JONES FERRY RD # M10

9609  LESLIE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 PO BOX 434

600  COPPERLINE DR   #105 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 69 BROWN ST

160  CLAYTON ST ROXBORO NC 27573 1135 DARTMOUTH DR

209  GARDEN HEIGHTS LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 209 GARDEN HEIGHTS LN

2553  KIMREY RD MEBANE NC 27302 2553 KIMREY RD

862  LUCY GARRETT RD ROXBORO NC 27574 862 LUCY GARRETT RD

303  WESTSIDE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1804 SARA LN

203  PUREFOY RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 203 PUREFOY RD

222  OLD FAYETTEVILLE RD   #I202 CARRBORO NC 27510 222 OLD FAYETTEVILLE RD # I202

1900  ORANGE CROSSROADS CHURCH RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1900 ORANGE CROSSROADS CHURCH RD

215  TORAIN ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 215 TORAIN ST

122  BIM ST   #B CARRBORO NC 27510 122 BIM ST # B

V 6700  NEW SHARON CHURCH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 6700 NEW SHARON CHURCH RD

113  MALLETTE ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 113 MALLETTE ST

1324  NORTHCREEK DR DURHAM NC 27707 1324 NORTHCREEK DR

750  HARPER RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 707 MILTON ST

301  HILLSBOROUGH RD   #B CARRBORO NC 27510 301 HILLSBOROUGH RD # B

1407  LUCY LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1407 LUCY LN

JR 225  WHIRLAWAY LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 225 WHIRLAWAY LN

306  WESTSIDE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 306 WESTSIDE DR

4395  MAXIMILLIAN TRL MEBANE NC 27302 4395 MAXIMILLIAN TRL

JR 22  HAWTHORNE DR DURHAM NC 27712 22 HAWTHORNE DR

7400  OLD SOURWOOD TRL MEBANE NC 27302 7400 OLD SOURWOOD TRL

341 S ESTES DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 341 S ESTES DR

116  BOBWHITE WAY MEBANE NC 27302 116 BOBWHITE WAY

130  OLD PITTSBORO RD CARRBORO NC 27510 130 OLD PITTSBORO RD

101  BURLWOOD PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 101 BURLWOOD PL

600  EMORY DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 600 EMORY DR

108  SHADOWOOD DR   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 108 SHADOWOOD DR # A

9730  LA MESA LN TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9730 LA MESA LN

710 S MERRITT MILL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 710 S MERRITT MILL RD

98  PERRY CREEK DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 98 PERRY CREEK DR

JR 1015  RANGER DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1015 RANGER DR

143 W FRANKLIN ST   #325 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 143 W FRANKLIN ST # 325

5306  PENRITH DR   #J DURHAM NC 27713 5306 PENRITH DR # J

1838  COUNTRY LN DURHAM NC 27713 1838 COUNTRY LN

301 W WASHINGTON ST   #142 MEBANE NC 27302 301 W WASHINGTON ST # 142

9710  TAPP RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 9710 TAPP RD

306  ESTES DRIVE EXT   #L5 CARRBORO NC 27510 306 ESTES DRIVE EXT # L5

316 W ROSEMARY ST   #306 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 316 W ROSEMARY ST # 306

9737  LA MESA LN TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9737 LA MESA LN

6623  US HWY 70  W MEBANE NC 27302 6623 US HWY 70 W

205 W POPLAR AVE   #G CARRBORO NC 27510 205 W POPLAR AVE # G

100  TIMBER HOLLOW CT   #307 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 100 TIMBER HOLLOW CT # 307

1105  JUDARO LN DURHAM NC 27713 1105 JUDARO LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9195255629 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

MAIL # 3151 PROVIDENCE RI 29129091 W

MEBANE NC 27502 U

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

MEBANE NC 27302 8147696849 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 9196995656 W

RALEIGH NC 276062754 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 A

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 U

DURHAM NC 27707 W

APT 3C GREENSBORO NC 274033803 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9844399974 O

DURHAM NC 27712 9197482782 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 O

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 A

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 A

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9195195450 B

DURHAM NC 27713 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9193537437 B

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9842457682 O
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NL M 42 FL Y 11/6/2018 |WC| WHITE CROSS

UN M 48 Y 11/6/2018 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL F 43 NC Y 3/11/2022 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

HL F 48 CA Y 11/21/2018 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL M 54 NY Y 1/10/2019 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 22 NC Y 6/11/2018 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

UN F 21 NC Y 12/15/2021 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 82 WI Y 3/5/2019 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

UN M 36 PA Y 2/10/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3

NL F 21 NC Y 3/14/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 22 Y 3/20/2018 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

NL M 26 NY Y 7/19/2019 |UNC| UNC CH

NL M 27 MI Y 8/2/2019 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL F 84 NC N 2/6/1974 |EF| EFLAND

NL M 31 PA Y 8/9/2019 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL M 26 TX Y 8/12/2019 |OW1| OWASA CARR

UN U 29 Y 8/19/2019 |CW| CALDWELL

UN U 22 N 3/31/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

UN F 25 Y 1/19/2022 |38| 38 DUR

UN F 21 Y 3/1/2022 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL M 21 NY Y 9/26/2019 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL M 52 MI Y 10/31/2019 |HF| HOGAN FARMS

NL M 46 CO Y 11/13/2019 |HF| HOGAN FARMS

UN F 21 DC Y 10/25/2018 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

HL M 21 NC Y 2/17/2022 |11| PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 20 NC Y 3/16/2022 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 80 NC Y 6/20/1974 |CX| CHEEKS

UN F 58 OC Y 1/21/2020 |RF| RIDGEFIELD CH

NL M 72 CA Y 2/26/2020 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL M 20 CA Y 3/13/2020 |OW1| OWASA CARR

UN F 53 CA Y 3/13/2020 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

NL M 70 OC Y 6/9/2020 |RF| RIDGEFIELD CH

NL F 27 OC Y 6/16/2020 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL M 23 NC Y 6/24/2020 |CW| CALDWELL

UN F 26 FL Y 7/27/2020 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

UN M 39 OC Y 8/19/2020 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 55 KS Y 8/19/2020 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL M 23 DC Y 9/4/2020 |UNC| UNC CH

NL F 67 NC Y 1/3/2022 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

UN F 24 Y 2/7/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 3/4/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 36 NC Y 9/23/2020 |TO| TOLARS

UN U 33 OC Y 9/23/2020 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

UN M 22 IL Y 9/25/2020 |NS| NORTHSIDE CH

NL M 21 NC Y 9/29/2020 |CW| CALDWELL

NL F 54 NY Y 10/1/2020 |CX| CHEEKS

UN M 21 N 10/7/2020 |OW1| OWASA CARR

NL M 30 CT Y 10/9/2020 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

NL F 22 Y 2/11/2022 |34-1| 34-1 DUR
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4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20
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50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

63

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

30 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

29 3B

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |WC| |WC|

N 1974 |OG| |OG|

N 1979 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1974 |OW| |OW|

N 1968 |OG| |OG|

N 2000 |DA| |DA|

N 2001 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1940 |CP| |CP|

N 1986 |103| |103|

N 2001 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 2000 |DA| |DA|

N 1996 |MF| |MF|

N 1995 |LC| |LC|

N 1938 |EF| |EF|

N 1991 |WH| |WH|

N 1996 |LC| |LC|

N 1993 |CW| |CW|

N 2000 |LI| |LI|

N 1997 |38| |38|

N 2001 |WH| |WH|

N 2001 |CB| |CB|

N 1970 |HF| |HF|

N 1976 |HF| |HF|

N 2001 |DA| |DA|

N 2001 |11| |11|

N 2002 |37| |37|

N 1942 |CX| |CX|

N 1964 |RF| |RF|

N 1950 |CX| |CX|

N 2002 |OW| |OW|

N 1969 |CO| |CO|

N 1952 |RF| |RF|

N 1995 |EH| |EH|

N 1999 |CW| |CW|

N 1996 |LI| |LI|

N 1983 |CF| |CF|

N 1967 |GB| |GB|

N 1999 |LI| |LI|

N 1955 |34| |34|

N 1998 |53-1| |53-1|

N 2001 |10S| |10S|

N 1986 |TO| |TO|

N 1989 |TH| |TH|

N 2000 |NS| |NS|

N 2001 |CW| |CW|

N 1968 |CX| |CX|

N 2001 |LC| |LC|

N 1992 |WD| |WD|

N 2000 |34| |34|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DE337783 DE000337783 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 402070 A ACTIVE AV

DE337936 DE000337936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 402304 A ACTIVE AV

DE338139 DE000338139 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 402637 A ACTIVE AV

DE338517 DE000338517 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 68 ORANGE 403243 A ACTIVE AV

DE33884 DE000033884 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 31869 A ACTIVE AV

DE339326 DE000339326 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 404546 A ACTIVE AP

DE339603 DE000339603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420728 A ACTIVE AV

DE339609 DE000339609 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 404996 A ACTIVE AP

DE339826 DE000339826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 405346 A ACTIVE AP

DE339837 DE000339837 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 405363 A ACTIVE AV

DE339896 DE000339896 LIB REP LIB to REP 68 ORANGE 405454 A ACTIVE AV

DE339980 DE000339980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 405567 A ACTIVE AP

DE339993 DE000339993 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 405583 A ACTIVE AP

DE340134 DE000340134 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 405796 A ACTIVE AV

DE340318 DE000340318 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 406096 A ACTIVE AV

DE340826 DE000340826 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 406850 A ACTIVE AV

DE340850 DE000340850 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30419019 A ACTIVE AV

DE340858 DE000340858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 406883 A ACTIVE AV

DE340877 DE000340877 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 406903 A ACTIVE AV

DE340895 DE000340895 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 406922 A ACTIVE AP

DE341026 DE000341026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 407056 A ACTIVE AP

DE341343 DE000341343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 407494 A ACTIVE AV

DE341876 DE000341876 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419748 A ACTIVE AV

DE342085 DE000342085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 408604 A ACTIVE AV

DE342290 DE000342290 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 68 ORANGE 408931 A ACTIVE AP

DE342537 DE000342537 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 409355 A ACTIVE AV

DE342592 DE000342592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 409451 A ACTIVE AV

DE342607 DE000342607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 409470 A ACTIVE AP

DE342930 DE000342930 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 409987 A ACTIVE AV

DE343057 DE000343057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216368 A ACTIVE AP

DE343153 DE000343153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410330 A ACTIVE AV

DE343262 DE000343262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 410501 A ACTIVE AV

DE343327 DE000343327 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 410595 A ACTIVE AV

DE343332 DE000343332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 410600 A ACTIVE AV

DE343414 DE000343414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 410716 A ACTIVE AV

DE3459 DE000003459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 1425 A ACTIVE AV

DE34680 DE000034680 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 32665 A ACTIVE AV

DE35165 DE000035165 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412084 A ACTIVE AV

DE46247 DE000046247 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30192969 A ACTIVE AP

DE47398 DE000047398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 45880 A ACTIVE AV

DE47934 DE000047934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30276515 A ACTIVE AV

DE51877 DE000051877 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 50491 A ACTIVE AV

DE66199 DE000066199 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 65021 A ACTIVE A2

DE66242 DE000066242 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 65065 A ACTIVE AP

DE71901 DE000071901 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 70774 A ACTIVE AV

DE72509 DE000072509 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 71388 A ACTIVE AV

DE73701 DE000073701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 72609 A ACTIVE AV

DE74456 DE000074456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 73402 A ACTIVE AV

DE74575 DE000074575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 73524 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STONE DANIELLE IRENE

VERIFIED MCCLORY MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DAVIS JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED CHAME KAYLA SARAH

VERIFIED FAREL PAUL BERTRAND

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD ASIA MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH MAYA ILYANLA

VERIFICATION PENDING PETIT FREDERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING STATON KOBE MITCHELL

VERIFIED HOLMES GENEVIEVE ANNA

VERIFIED FINN ROSALIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSHING JOHNNA JEANA

VERIFICATION PENDING PYLES ALAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED MOORE PATRICK DANIEL

VERIFIED HSU THA MAW

VERIFIED OWENS ALEXANDRA GRACE

VERIFIED VANNOY JACK RAYMOND

VERIFIED ROBBINS ROSALYN ELAINE

VERIFIED WESTMAN RILEY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTRO ALEXANDER MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING O'MELIA KENNETH MICHAEL

VERIFIED SHWETAR YOUSIF J

VERIFIED MYERS ALYSSA MARIE

VERIFIED BRENK MICHAEL STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING KRAUSE EMERSON PAUL

VERIFIED LUBBERS DAMON MICHAEL

VERIFIED GUNN EVA ISABELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMERON KESHON

VERIFIED CANCEL IZABELLA EDIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES JADEN BRYAN

VERIFIED AMEZCUA MEDRANO JENNIFER

VERIFIED SATA ASHA GOWDA

VERIFIED BALDERAS NOELIA

VERIFIED MARTINEZ ARAIZA ASHANTI ADALID

VERIFIED BANNISTER GAVIN CAMPBELL

VERIFIED CLAYTON JANICE C

VERIFIED SHARPE JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED SNYDER RUBY LILLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAUCHAINE ANTHONY PERRY

VERIFIED HAZEN THOMAS LEE

VERIFIED STRANAHAN ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED KING LEONARD ARTIS

CONFIRMATION PENDING CHRISTENSEN FRANK HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ESHELMAN JOHN HOLLAND

VERIFIED PELLAND KIRK P

VERIFIED SHOUSE MARSHALL JAY

VERIFIED HELVEY JACQUELINE MARY

VERIFIED NICHOLS PHYLLIS DURHAM

VERIFIED DEBLANC ANNIE SUE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2210  LANNIE DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2210 LANNIE DR

306  ESTES DRIVE EXT   #B11 CARRBORO NC 27510 306 ESTES DRIVE EXT # B11

204  SILVER CREEK TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 204 SILVER CREEK TRL

575  KAYAK CT MEBANE NC 27302 575 KAYAK CT

310  BURLAGE CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 310 BURLAGE CIR

115 N NASH ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 115 N NASH ST

2  CORNSTALK CT DURHAM NC 27703 2 CORNSTALK CT

450  MELANIE CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 450 MELANIE CT

1006 S COLUMBIA ST   #1 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6406 TAYLOR AVE

124  MARIN DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 124 MARIN DR

100  TIMBER HOLLOW CT   #302 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 6205 SHANDA DR

201  TRELLIS CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 201 TRELLIS CT

231  WATERSTONE PARK CIR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 231 WATERSTONE PARK CIR

102  COBBLE RIDGE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 102 COBBLE RIDGE DR

103  BAYWOOD PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 103 BAYWOOD PL

2108  OLD FOREST DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 2108 OLD FOREST DR

3932  BIVINS RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 72814

519  ASHBURY SQ MEBANE NC 27302 519 ASHBURY SQ

123  COBBLESTONE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 123 COBBLESTONE DR

3826  REMINGTON RUN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 3826 REMINGTON RUN

409  ELFIN BLVD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 409 ELFIN BLVD

606 N GREENSBORO ST   #D1 CARRBORO NC 27510 606 N GREENSBORO ST # D1

502  SUMMER BREEZE DR DURHAM NC 27704 502 SUMMER BREEZE DR

301  KOUSA TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 301 KOUSA TRL

216  MILL RACE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 216 MILL RACE DR

1304  FERGUSON RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1304 FERGUSON RD

215  HILLSBOROUGH RD CARRBORO NC 27510 215 HILLSBOROUGH RD

5706  MORROW MILL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 5706 MORROW MILL RD

14  FRANCES ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 14 FRANCES ST

1005 E DOGWOOD DR MEBANE NC 27302 1005 E DOGWOOD DR

614  WORTHY ST CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 614 WORTHY ST

204  LAUREL HILL RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 204 LAUREL HILL RD

616  HEARTPINE DR MEBANE NC 27302 616 HEARTPINE DR

115 S FIELDS CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 115 S FIELDS CIR

1550  VILLAGE GROVE CT HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1550 VILLAGE GROVE CT

4312  LAWS STORE RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 4312 LAWS STORE RD

SR 124  MCDADE STORE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 124 MCDADE STORE RD

222  BREIFNE CT EFLAND NC 27243 222 BREIFNE CT

313  WELLWATER AVE DURHAM NC 27703 313 WELLWATER AVE

124  STONERIDGE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 124 STONERIDGE DR

III 5510  INVERNESS DR DURHAM NC 27712 5510 INVERNESS DR

215  BROWNVILLE AVE HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 88

400  CARRAWAY XING   #4402 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 400 CARRAWAY XING # 4402

2901  CARL DURHAM RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2901 CARL DURHAM RD

4202  CARRIAGE RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4202 CARRIAGE RD

1426  GRAY BLUFF TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1426 GRAY BLUFF TRL

111  ROBERTS ST CARRBORO NC 27510 111 ROBERTS ST

4021  NC HWY 57 HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 4021 NC HWY 57

1402  PALMERS GROVE CHURCH RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1402 PALMERS GROVE CHURCH RD
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YTD PC MASTER

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 B

DURHAM NC 27703 3365677255 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

RM108B FORT GEORGE G MEADEMD 20755 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

APT G RALEIGH NC 276093376 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 A

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 277222814 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27704 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 O

MEBANE NC 27302 9845281296 M

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 A

MEBANE NC 27302 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 O

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9842196281 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27712 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 272780088 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W
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NL F 30 NC Y 10/31/2020 |ENO| ENO

NL F 26 IL Y 11/13/2020 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

NL F 20 CA Y 11/18/2020 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

UN F 20 TX Y 1/6/2021 |CX| CHEEKS

NL M 78 NJ Y 3/27/1974 |CH| COKER HILLS CH

NL F 20 NC Y 4/6/2021 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL F 19 NC Y 2/22/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN M 49 OC Y 5/6/2021 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 19 GA Y 6/6/2021 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

NL F 19 CA Y 5/29/2021 |WW1| WESTWOOD CH

NL F 31 PA Y 6/9/2021 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

UN F 19 NC Y 6/28/2021 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL M 54 NY Y 6/18/2021 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

UN M 19 GA Y 6/13/2021 |DA| DOGWOOD ACRES CH

UN M 19 OC Y 7/13/2021 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |ENO| ENO

UN M 19 Y 1/6/2022 |44| 44

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL M 19 MD Y 8/6/2021 |NC| NORTH CARRBORO CARR

UN M 19 OC Y 8/6/2021 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 19 ND Y 8/6/2021 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL M 25 NY Y 8/20/2021 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

NL F 28 Y 1/27/2022 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 69 IL Y 9/30/2021 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL M 19 IL N 10/7/2021 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

UN M 19 CA Y 11/3/2021 |WC| WHITE CROSS

HL F 19 NC Y 11/7/2021 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/3/2021 |WC| WHITE CROSS

HL F 19 FL Y 11/13/2021 |RF| RIDGEFIELD CH

NL M 19 NC N 4/7/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

HL F 19 NC Y 12/4/2021 |SJ| ST JOHN

NL F 18 VA Y 12/16/2021 |UNC| UNC CH

UN F 18 NC Y 12/20/2021 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

HL F 19 NC Y 12/21/2021 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

NL M 18 NC Y 12/28/2021 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL F 76 NC Y 10/26/1968 |CW| CALDWELL

NL M 85 NC Y 10/22/1966 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

NL U 86 Y 3/12/2022 |EF| EFLAND

UN M 60 IL Y 7/18/2012 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 75 NY Y 9/29/1980 |PA| PATTERSON

NL M 62 DC Y 6/15/2016 |44| 44

NL M 73 NC Y 10/23/1981 |WH| WEST HILLSBOROUGH HILL

NL M 73 VT Y 9/21/1984 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL M 75 PA Y 9/22/1984 |WC| WHITE CROSS

NL M 72 OH Y 10/8/1984 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL M 66 FL Y 10/8/1984 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 68 IN Y 9/30/1985 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

NL F 74 NC N 3/20/1986 |CW| CALDWELL

NL F 70 NC Y 3/14/1986 |ENO| ENO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10095
10096
10097
10098
10099
10100
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10102
10103
10104
10105
10106
10107
10108
10109
10110
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10112
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10118
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10120
10121
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YTD PC MASTER

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10095
10096
10097
10098
10099
10100
10101
10102
10103
10104
10105
10106
10107
10108
10109
10110
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YTD PC MASTER

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

2 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 1A

56 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

50 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1992 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1996 |TH| |TH|

N 2002 |CF| |CF|

N 2002 |CX| |CX|

N 1944 |CH| |CH|

N 2002 |WH| |WH|

N 2003 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1973 |BC| |BC|

N 2003 |WW| |WW|

N 2003 |WW| |WW|

N 1991 |WD| |WD|

N 2003 |PA| |PA|

N 1968 |GB| |GB|

N 2003 |DA| |DA|

N 2003 |PA| |PA|

N 2003 |ENO| |ENO|

N 2003 |44| |44|

N 2003 |CX| |CX|

N 2003 |NC| |NC|

N 2003 |OG| |OG|

N 2003 |WH| |WH|

N 1997 |TH| |TH|

N 1994 |23| |23|

N 1953 |PA| |PA|

N 2003 |BP| |BP|

N 2003 |WC| |WC|

N 2003 |CB| |CB|

N 2003 |WC| |WC|

N 2003 |RF| |RF|

N 2003 |10S| |10S|

N 2003 |SJ| |SJ|

N 2004 |CC| |CC|

N 2004 |CX| |CX|

N 2003 |HF| |HF|

N 2004 |CP| |CP|

N 1946 |CW| |CW|

N 1937 |CG| |CG|

N 1936 |EF| |EF|

N 1962 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1947 |PA| |PA|

N 1960 |44| |44|

N 1949 |WH| |WH|

N 1949 |PA| |PA|

N 1947 |WC| |WC|

N 1950 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1956 |KM| |KM|

N 1954 |TH| |TH|

N 1948 |CW| |CW|

N 1952 |ENO| |ENO|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DE77369 DE000077369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 76394 A ACTIVE AV

DE80255 DE000080255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 79353 A ACTIVE AV

DE81152 DE000081152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 80257 A ACTIVE AV

DE84993 DE000084993 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 84160 A ACTIVE AV

DE90105 DE000090105 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214594 A ACTIVE AV

DE93234 DE000093234 DEM REP DEM to REP 39 GRANVILLE 48075 A ACTIVE AV

DE98674 DE000098674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 98128 A ACTIVE AP

DF16790 DF000016790 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 329964 A ACTIVE AV

DH32640 DH000032640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411396 A ACTIVE AV

DH34406 DH000034406 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 361899 A ACTIVE AV

DH50813 DH000050813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418950 A ACTIVE AV

DK10187 DK000010187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9608 A ACTIVE AV

DK10308 DK000010308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9773 A ACTIVE AP

DK10351 DK000010351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9831 A ACTIVE AV

DK10502 DK000010502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 10021 A ACTIVE AP

DK10722 DK000010722 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 10327 A ACTIVE AV

DK10954 DK000010954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 10587 A ACTIVE AP

DK10971 DK000010971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 10606 A ACTIVE AP

DK11064 DK000011064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 10716 A ACTIVE AV

DK11251 DK000011251 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 10946 A ACTIVE A1

DK11296 DK000011296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 10999 A ACTIVE AV

DK11335 DK000011335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 11044 A ACTIVE A1

DK11397 DK000011397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 11133 A ACTIVE A1

DK11467 DK000011467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 11227 A ACTIVE AV

DK11518 DK000011518 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 11304 A ACTIVE AV

DK11603 DK000011603 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 11428 A ACTIVE A1

DK11624 DK000011624 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 11461 A ACTIVE AV

DK11879 DK000011879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 11814 A ACTIVE AV

DK11880 DK000011880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 11815 A ACTIVE AV

DK12474 DK000012474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 12531 A ACTIVE A1

DK12589 DK000012589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 12703 A ACTIVE A1

DK12595 DK000012595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 12712 A ACTIVE AP

DK12652 DK000012652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 12789 A ACTIVE AP

DK12653 DK000012653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 12790 A ACTIVE AP

DK12710 DK000012710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 12878 A ACTIVE AV

DK13217 DK000013217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 13659 A ACTIVE AV

DK13310 DK000013310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 13770 A ACTIVE AP

DK13397 DK000013397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 13894 A ACTIVE AV

DK13405 DK000013405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 13909 A ACTIVE AV

DK13411 DK000013411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 13918 A ACTIVE AV

DK13458 DK000013458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 13983 A ACTIVE AP

DK13676 DK000013676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 14248 A ACTIVE AV

DK13859 DK000013859 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 14498 A ACTIVE AV

DK13889 DK000013889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 14542 A ACTIVE A1

DK14017 DK000014017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 14905 A ACTIVE AV

DK14026 DK000014026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 14915 A ACTIVE AV

DK14557 DK000014557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 15546 A ACTIVE AV

DK14879 DK000014879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 15885 A ACTIVE AP

DK14894 DK000014894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 15902 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED MANGRUM ELAINE WARD

VERIFIED KEADEY STEPHEN CURTIS

VERIFIED JONES PAUL EDWARD

VERIFIED GOLDSTEIN PHILIP STEVEN

VERIFIED HEARNE DONNA DIXON

VERIFIED WEDDLE ALICE HOBGOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING FREDERICK ALYSA ADKINSON

VERIFIED LINDROS AMY SUSAN

VERIFIED MOORE WILLIAM ERNEST

VERIFIED SILVER-SMITH MARY

VERIFIED WASHINGTON LESLIE MARIA

VERIFIED PITTARD FREDERICK WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TALBERT TERRI MERRITT

VERIFIED TURNER DAVID PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL SAMUEL HOWARD

VERIFIED BOWES WANDA OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CREWS DOTT QUALLS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS BONNIE HUNT

VERIFIED FITZGERALD THOMAS LEE

UNVERIFIED OAKLEY BILLIE LYNN

VERIFIED BOWES CONNIE LAITY

UNVERIFIED SCHREFFLER DAVID EDWARD

UNVERIFIED MONTGOMERY KENNETH MALCOLM

VERIFIED PARHAM SAMUEL RICHARD

VERIFIED PULLIAM RONALD STEWART

UNVERIFIED OAKLEY CHARLIE LEE

VERIFIED STEPHENS JOHN W

VERIFIED KIRBY JOSEPH NELSON

VERIFIED KIRBY LYNNE OAKLEY

UNVERIFIED HICKS KARYN JONES

UNVERIFIED MOORE VICKIE GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS MYRTLE BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARHAM JANE STONE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARHAM RICHARD GREGORY

VERIFIED PURNELL OLLIE KEITH

VERIFIED OAKLEY TAMMY WHEELER

VERIFICATION PENDING CARVER FAYE GERALDINE

VERIFIED DAVIS HELEN W

VERIFIED DAY ANN WILSON

VERIFIED DAY MALCUS LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYTON NANCY CARVER

VERIFIED TUCK BRADLEY ALBERT

VERIFIED TALLEY BRICE EDWARD

UNVERIFIED HAWKINS KIMBERLY PAITH

VERIFIED BAILEY JUDY GAIL GENTRY

VERIFIED BAILEY PAUL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED DUNCAN ROBERT ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING DAY DEREK SCOTT

VERIFIED WHITT ANNIE MONTAGUE

L M N O P Q
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103  WALDEN PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 103 WALDEN PL

101  BARNHILL PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 101 BARNHILL PL

2600  RITCHIE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2600 RITCHIE RD

102  CYNTHIA DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 102 CYNTHIA DR

2130  WATERSIDE CIR   #108 GRAHAM NC 27253 2130 WATERSIDE CIR # 108

2138  OLD MILL FARM RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2138 OLD MILL FARM RD

511  SUNGLOW CT EFLAND NC 27243 511 SUNGLOW CT

3304  PINEFIELD CT EFLAND NC 27243 3304 PINEFIELD CT

4303  ENO CEMETERY RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 PO BOX 155

115  STARLING ST MEBANE NC 27302 115 STARLING ST

10610 N ROXBORO RD BAHAMA NC 27503 10610 N ROXBORO RD

530  EDWIN CT ROXBORO NC 27573 PO BOX 14

460  ALLEGHANY DR ROXBORO NC 27573 460 ALLEGHANY DR

645  LONG AVE ROXBORO NC 27573 645 LONG AVE

2002  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27573 2002 BURLINGTON RD

2737  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2737 BURLINGTON RD

770  BROOKS DAIRY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 P.O. BOX 353

625  LONG AVE ROXBORO NC 27573 625 LONG AVE

249  MIRANDA LN ROXBORO NC 27574 PO BOX 1519

4575  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4575 BURLINGTON RD

66  OLD HICKORY DR ROXBORO NC 27573 66 OLD HICKORY DR

III 227  DAVIS DR   #C ROXBORO NC 27573 227 DAVIS DR # C

503  CLAYTON AVE ROXBORO NC 27573 503 CLAYTON AVE

1429  POINTER ST ROXBORO NC 27573 1429 POINTER ST

636  NORA POOLE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 636 NORA POOLE RD

4575  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4575 BURLINGTON RD

III 106  PINECREST DR LEASBURG NC 27291 106 PINECREST DR

JR 2145  MORTON PULLIAM RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2145 MORTON PULLIAM RD

2145  MORTON PULLIAM RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2145 MORTON PULLIAM RD

415  ESTHER RD ROXBORO NC 27573 415 ESTHER RD

69  JEWELL WRENN RD ROXBORO NC 27573 69 JEWELL WRENN RD

198  GWINN RD ROXBORO NC 27573 198 GWINN RD

1129  MOUNTAIN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1129 MOUNTAIN RD

1129  MOUNTAIN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1129 MOUNTAIN RD

143  FORRESTWOOD DR ROXBORO NC 27573 143 FORRESTWOOD DR

1050  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 1050 CHUB LAKE RD

218  EDGAR ST ROXBORO NC 27573 218 EDGAR ST

115  SUMMER RIDGE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 115 SUMMER RIDGE RD

151  GWINN RD ROXBORO NC 27573 151 GWINN RD

151  GWINN RD ROXBORO NC 27573 151 GWINN RD

35  BRUNSWICK LN ROXBORO NC 27573 35 BRUNSWICK LN

140  TWIN TRAIL TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 140 TWIN TRAIL

310  BUMPASS LN   #E ROXBORO NC 27573 310 BUMPASS LN # E

68  DAVID LN ROXBORO NC 27573 68 DAVID LN

2260  HAYWOOD BAILEY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2260 HAYWOOD BAILEY RD

2260  HAYWOOD BAILEY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2260 HAYWOOD BAILEY RD

2605  JOHN BREWER RD LEASBURG NC 27291 2605 JOHN BREWER RD

540  IVEY DAY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 540 IVEY DAY RD

1155  MANN OAKLEY RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 1155 MANN OAKLEY RD
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CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 9192608640 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9196982427 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

CEDAR GROVE NC 272310155 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 4048399873 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 3366943472 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365995545 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365992634 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365992567 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365047623 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365835175 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365047698 W

LEASBURG NC 27291 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365045831 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365040970 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365999331 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9197208145 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365995216 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365995216 W

LEASBURG NC 27291 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10144
10145
10146
10147
10148
10149
10150
10151
10152
10153
10154
10155
10156
10157
10158
10159
10160
10161
10162
10163
10164
10165
10166
10167
10168
10169
10170
10171
10172
10173
10174
10175
10176
10177
10178
10179
10180
10181
10182
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10186
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10191
10192
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 59 NJ Y 10/2/1986 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS

NL M 53 OH Y 9/30/1987 |PA| PATTERSON

NL M 53 NC Y 10/26/1987 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

NL M 62 NY Y 8/16/1988 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

UN U 67 Y 2/4/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 60 NC Y 9/7/2006 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 55 NC Y 9/24/1990 |CX| CHEEKS

NL F 60 NY Y 7/31/2015 |CA| CARR

NL M 84 Y 2/5/2022 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

UN F 73 NY Y 12/19/2016 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL F 43 FL Y 1/5/2022 |28| 28

NL M 65 NC Y 5/26/1982 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL F 68 NC Y 3/8/1972 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 73 NC Y 4/6/1972 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 79 VA Y 10/19/1968 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 76 NC Y 4/20/1968 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 89 NC Y 1/1/1960 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 73 NC Y 10/10/1970 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 69 NC Y 9/26/1978 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 73 NC Y 2/4/1987 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 67 NC Y 10/4/1976 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 64 FL Y 3/1/1984 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 58 NC Y 5/6/1982 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 97 Y 5/15/1967 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 75 NC Y 3/10/1972 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 79 VA Y 1/13/1981 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 67 NC Y 7/1/1983 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 65 NC Y 3/1/1988 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 63 NC Y 3/1/1988 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 66 MI Y 10/8/1984 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 67 NC Y 2/14/1980 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 69 NC Y 2/3/1984 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL F 73 NC Y 2/10/1972 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 73 NC Y 2/11/1972 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 76 NC Y 4/20/1968 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 60 NC Y 4/7/1990 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 74 NC Y 10/6/1972 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL F 83 NC Y 4/18/1970 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL F 78 NC Y 4/20/1968 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL M 82 NC Y 4/18/1970 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL F 69 NC Y 11/4/1971 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

NL M 57 NC Y 9/26/1988 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 67 NC Y 10/6/1980 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 61 WV Y 1/23/1980 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL F 77 NC Y 7/19/1976 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL M 76 NC Y 6/29/1976 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL M 55 NC Y 9/8/1990 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 64 NC Y 1/18/1991 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 51 NC Y 2/15/1991 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

2 4B

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #5

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

BB BC BD BE
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10149
10150
10151
10152
10153
10154
10155
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10157
10158
10159
10160
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10164
10165
10166
10167
10168
10169
10170
10171
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10173
10174
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YTD PC MASTER

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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10167
10168
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |PA| |PA|

N 1969 |PA| |PA|

N 1969 |OG| |OG|

N 1960 |WD| |WD|

N 1955 |06S| |06S|

N 1962 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1967 |CX| |CX|

N 1962 |CA| |CA|

N 1938 |CG| |CG|

N 1949 |CX| |CX|

N 1979 |28| |28|

N 1957 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1954 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1949 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1943 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1946 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1933 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1949 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1953 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1949 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1955 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1958 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1964 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1925 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1947 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1943 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1955 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1957 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1959 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1956 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1955 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1953 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1949 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1949 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1946 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1962 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1948 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1939 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1944 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1940 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1953 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1965 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1955 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1961 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1945 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1946 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1967 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1958 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1971 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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10165
10166
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YTD PC MASTER

DK15253 DK000015253 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16276 A ACTIVE A1

DK15332 DK000015332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16360 A ACTIVE AV

DK15481 DK000015481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16510 A ACTIVE AP

DK15533 DK000015533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16563 A ACTIVE A1

DK15601 DK000015601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16632 A ACTIVE A1

DK15711 DK000015711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16744 A ACTIVE AV

DK15752 DK000015752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16786 A ACTIVE A1

DK15813 DK000015813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16849 A ACTIVE A1

DK15826 DK000015826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16862 A ACTIVE AP

DK15882 DK000015882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16919 A ACTIVE AP

DK15932 DK000015932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16969 A ACTIVE AV

DK15933 DK000015933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 16970 A ACTIVE AV

DK15998 DK000015998 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 17036 A ACTIVE AP

DK16058 DK000016058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 17096 A ACTIVE AV

DK16160 DK000016160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 17199 A ACTIVE AV

DK16934 DK000016934 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 17980 A ACTIVE AP

DK17564 DK000017564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 18619 A ACTIVE AV

DK18101 DK000018101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 19375 A ACTIVE AV

DK18173 DK000018173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 19468 A ACTIVE AV

DK18232 DK000018232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 19540 A ACTIVE A1

DK18252 DK000018252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 19567 A ACTIVE AV

DK18827 DK000018827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 20265 A ACTIVE AV

DK19002 DK000019002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 20448 A ACTIVE AV

DK19049 DK000019049 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 20502 A ACTIVE AV

DK19071 DK000019071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 20525 A ACTIVE AV

DK19774 DK000019774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 21318 A ACTIVE A1

DK20326 DK000020326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 21908 A ACTIVE AP

DK20566 DK000020566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 22161 A ACTIVE AV

DK20626 DK000020626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 22235 A ACTIVE AP

DK20630 DK000020630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 22239 A ACTIVE AV

DK20631 DK000020631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 22240 A ACTIVE AV

DK20666 DK000020666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 22276 A ACTIVE AP

DK20901 DK000020901 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 22539 A ACTIVE AV

DK21040 DK000021040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 22692 A ACTIVE AV

DK21403 DK000021403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 23095 A ACTIVE AV

DK21420 DK000021420 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 50304 A ACTIVE AP

DK21645 DK000021645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 23383 A ACTIVE AP

DK21731 DK000021731 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 23472 A ACTIVE AV

DK22056 DK000022056 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 23859 A ACTIVE A1

DK22505 DK000022505 LIB REP LIB to REP 73 PERSON 24359 A ACTIVE AV

DK22620 DK000022620 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 413061 A ACTIVE AP

DK22930 DK000022930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 24835 A ACTIVE AV

DK23196 DK000023196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 25141 A ACTIVE AV

DK23234 DK000023234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 25187 A ACTIVE AV

DK23260 DK000023260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 25213 A ACTIVE AV

DK23342 DK000023342 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 25304 A ACTIVE AV

DK23426 DK000023426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60941 A ACTIVE AV

DK2367 DK000002367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 370 A ACTIVE AP

DK2368 DK000002368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 371 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED SESSOMS CAROLYN IRENE

VERIFIED CLAYTON TIMOTHY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLALOCK BETH SUITT

UNVERIFIED JEFFREYS LISA CULLEY

UNVERIFIED WHITFIELD BYRON DALE

VERIFIED EVANS TOMMIE COATES

UNVERIFIED CHANDLER RODNEY GATHERN

UNVERIFIED VINCENT MALCOLM NATHANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CATES RICHARD CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROCHEFORT CHRISTIE CARVER

VERIFIED MARTIN BRIDGET SUZANNE

VERIFIED ALLEN KELLY OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLEMAN KATE HOLT

VERIFIED BOWEN RODNEY HOWARD

VERIFIED CLAYTON DEBORAH WHITFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG IRA JAMES

VERIFIED WINDHAM GABRIEL WRAY

VERIFIED MCSHERRY RUDOLPH BLAKE

VERIFIED LUNSFORD RICKY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED GENTRY PAMELA WINEBRENNER

VERIFIED ROGERS TRACY TAYLOR

VERIFIED LEA-JEFFERS TRECO CHANTA

VERIFIED TUCK TIMOTHY AL

VERIFIED MARTIN CRYSTAL LYNN

VERIFIED KENDRICK CHAD MAYNARD

UNVERIFIED LONG MAGGIE DIXON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS THOMASINA HAMLETT

VERIFIED LONG KATHARINE LAWS

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS LISA DAVIS

VERIFIED TINGEN LINDA LOUISE WOODY

VERIFIED TINGEN JOHN STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN BEVERLY WHITFIELD

VERIFIED TERRY JASON S

VERIFIED MONTAGUE ANGELA JOHNSON

VERIFIED DAVIS JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYDEN DENNIS JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING TINGEN GEORGE STANLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON KERRY WATKINS

UNVERIFIED HICKS RONALD JEFFERSON

VERIFIED BRADSHER REID LANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING SEYKOSKI SANDRA COATES

VERIFIED ALBERT DONNA LONG

VERIFIED MITCHELL DEBORAH DORA

VERIFIED ALBERT TONY HUGHES

VERIFIED VINCENT BRIDGET DENISE

VERIFIED WILBORN SARAH GENTRY

VERIFIED DUNEVANT RONALD FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS AMELIA GENTRY

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS DANNY LEE

L M N O P Q
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570  BOWEN RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 570 BOWEN RD

1493  BROOKS DAIRY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1493 BROOKS DAIRY RD

665  TONKER DR ROXBORO NC 27573 665 TONKER DR

70  WESTWOOD LN ROXBORO NC 27573 70 WESTWOOD LN

5816  VIRGILINA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5816 VIRGILINA RD

4305  CUNNINGHAM RD SEMORA NC 27343 4305 CUNNINGHAM RD

226  WESLEYAN HEIGHTS RD ROXBORO NC 27573 226 WESLEYAN HEIGHTS RD

1508  WHEELERS CHURCH RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 1508 WHEELERS CHURCH RD

717  GUESS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 717 GUESS RD

79  DERWIN DR TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 79 DERWIN DR

72  MELVIN ST ROXBORO NC 27573 72 MELVIN ST

1224  CONCORD CEFFO RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1224 CONCORD CEFFO RD

206  PAYNES TAVERN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 206 PAYNES TAVERN RD

527  RIVER OAKS PKWY TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 527 RIVER OAKS PKWY

1493  BROOKS DAIRY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1493 BROOKS DAIRY RD

JR 265  FAIR OAKS DR ROXBORO NC 27574 265 FAIR OAKS DR

878  J D DENNY RD OXFORD NC 27565 878 J D DENNY RD

JR 554  ROY CARVER RD SEMORA NC 27343 P.O. BOX  87

1741  DENNYS STORE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1741 DENNYS STORE RD

559  ALLEGHANY DR ROXBORO NC 27573 559 ALLEGHANY DR

460  ROBERTSON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 460 ROBERTSON RD

1138  CONCORD CEFFO RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1138 CONCORD CEFFO RD

11809  VIRGILINA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 11809 VIRGILINA RD

1301  ROYSTER CLAY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1301 ROYSTER CLAY RD

889  NEWTON PLEASANT LOOP RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 889 NEWTON PLEASANT LOOP RD

732  CAVEL CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 732 CAVEL CHUB LAKE RD

53  EAGLE PLACE DR ROXBORO NC 27573 53 EAGLE PLACE DR

66  STAGECOACH TRL ROXBORO NC 27574 66 STAGECOACH TRL

550  PATTERSON DR ROXBORO NC 27574 550 PATTERSON DR

701  HOLLOWAY RD ROXBORO NC 27573 701 HOLLOWAY RD

SR 701  HOLLOWAY RD ROXBORO NC 27573 701 HOLLOWAY RD

670  COLEMAN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 670 COLEMAN RD

751  LONACH LN ROXBORO NC 27574 751 LONACH LN

236  DIRGIE MINE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 236 DIRGIE MINE RD

921  RUFF DAVIS RD ROXBORO NC 27574 921 RUFF DAVIS RD

262  CHAMBERS LOOP RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 262 CHAMBERS LOOP RD

JR 5189  BOSTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5189 BOSTON RD

1134  RIDGE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 P O BOX 1771

415  ESTHER RD ROXBORO NC 27573 415 ESTHER RD

3278  MCGHEES MILL RD SEMORA NC 27343 3278 MCGHEES MILL RD

3609  NEW SHARON CHURCH RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 3609 NEW SHARON CHURCH RD

126  TOMMY LUNSFORD RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 126 TOMMY LUNSFORD RD

3320  WOODSDALE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 3320 WOODSDALE RD

126  TOMMY LUNSFORD RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 126 TOMMY LUNSFORD RD

1508  WHEELERS CHURCH RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 1508 WHEELERS CHURCH RD

60  OAKS LANE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 60 OAKS LANE RD

III 5221  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5221 BURLINGTON RD

2554  MOLLIE MOONEY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2554 MOLLIE MOONEY RD

2554  MOLLIE MOONEY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2554 MOLLIE MOONEY RD

R S T U V W
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ROUGEMONT NC 27572 9198103727 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

SEMORA NC 27343 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365389857 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 B

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9194522920 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

OXFORD NC 27565 W

SEMORA NC 27343 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365996250 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365999850 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365994384 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365837510 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365832014 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365923261 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365993779 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365991500 W

SEMORA NC 27343 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365044102 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10193
10194
10195
10196
10197
10198
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10200
10201
10202
10203
10204
10205
10206
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10208
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10210
10211
10212
10213
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10223
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NL F 72 NY Y 9/9/1991 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 67 NC Y 9/23/1991 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 55 NC Y 12/13/1991 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 55 NC Y 1/24/1992 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 50 NC Y 2/7/1992 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 64 NC Y 3/10/1992 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 48 NC Y 3/10/1992 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL M 49 OC Y 3/11/1992 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 48 NC Y 3/11/1992 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 51 NC Y 3/13/1992 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 48 NC Y 3/20/1992 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL M 66 NC Y 3/31/1992 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 56 NC Y 4/4/1992 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 48 NC Y 3/30/1992 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 65 NC Y 4/6/1992 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 50 NC Y 9/17/1990 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 47 NC N 4/29/1993 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL M 68 NC N 4/11/1994 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 60 NC Y 5/26/1994 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 61 DC Y 9/7/1994 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 51 NC Y 9/26/1994 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 48 NC Y 2/1/1995 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 58 VA Y 4/18/1995 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL F 45 NC Y 4/28/1995 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL M 49 NC Y 3/10/1995 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 84 NC Y 9/30/1995 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 51 NC Y 3/13/1996 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 46 NC Y 4/11/1996 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 57 NC Y 6/26/1996 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 74 VA Y 6/6/1996 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 74 NC Y 6/6/1996 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 60 NC Y 4/17/1996 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL M 46 NC N 8/23/1996 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 50 VA Y 9/24/1996 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL M 74 NC Y 10/11/1996 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

NL M 64 NC Y 6/16/2016 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 53 NC Y 10/15/1996 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 58 NC Y 12/6/1996 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 72 NC Y 5/15/1997 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 45 NC Y 11/12/1997 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

UN F 67 NC Y 3/30/2022 |CW| CALDWELL

NL F 52 NC Y 2/13/1998 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 66 CA Y 5/22/1998 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL M 52 NC Y 6/11/1998 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 49 NC Y 6/10/1998 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 44 NC Y 7/17/1998 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 43 NC Y 2/11/2022 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 69 NC Y 3/15/1972 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL M 74 NC Y 5/29/1982 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE
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4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23
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2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 LR LITTLE RIVER ORA

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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ORANGE COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1950 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1955 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1967 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1967 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1972 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1958 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1974 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1973 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1974 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1971 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1974 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1956 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1966 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1974 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1957 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1972 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1975 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1954 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1962 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1961 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1971 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1974 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1964 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1977 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1973 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1938 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1971 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1976 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1965 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1948 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1948 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1962 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1976 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1972 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1948 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1958 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1969 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1964 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1950 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1977 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1955 |CW| |CW|

N 1970 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1956 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1970 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1973 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1978 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1979 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1953 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1948 |ALVI| |ALVI|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10193
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DK24155 DK000024155 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 26257 A ACTIVE AP

DK24648 DK000024648 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 26837 A ACTIVE AP

DK24976 DK000024976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 27206 A ACTIVE AP

DK25650 DK000025650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 27880 A ACTIVE A1

DK25652 DK000025652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 27882 A ACTIVE A1

DK25955 DK000025955 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 28185 A ACTIVE AV

DK26475 DK000026475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 28705 A ACTIVE AV

DK26581 DK000026581 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214969 A ACTIVE AV

DK26643 DK000026643 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 28873 A ACTIVE AV

DK26645 DK000026645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 28875 A ACTIVE AP

DK26763 DK000026763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 28993 A ACTIVE AV

DK26781 DK000026781 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418734 A ACTIVE AV

DK26925 DK000026925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 29155 A ACTIVE AP

DK26985 DK000026985 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 29215 A ACTIVE A1

DK26986 DK000026986 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 29216 A ACTIVE A1

DK27213 DK000027213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 29443 A ACTIVE A1

DK27214 DK000027214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 29444 A ACTIVE A1

DK27644 DK000027644 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30360090 A ACTIVE AP

DK2778 DK000002778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 893 A ACTIVE AV

DK2779 DK000002779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 894 A ACTIVE AV

DK28046 DK000028046 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92472 A ACTIVE AV

DK28185 DK000028185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 30415 A ACTIVE A1

DK28224 DK000028224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 30454 A ACTIVE AV

DK28514 DK000028514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 30744 A ACTIVE AP

DK28630 DK000028630 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30101755 A ACTIVE AP

DK28781 DK000028781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92202 A ACTIVE AV

DK28937 DK000028937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 31167 A ACTIVE AV

DK29285 DK000029285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 31515 A ACTIVE A1

DK29453 DK000029453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 31683 A ACTIVE A1

DK29894 DK000029894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 46116 A ACTIVE AV

DK30349 DK000030349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 32579 A ACTIVE AP

DK30550 DK000030550 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30419274 A ACTIVE AV

DK30575 DK000030575 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 32805 A ACTIVE AV

DK3065 DK000003065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 1222 A ACTIVE A1

DK3078 DK000003078 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 1238 A ACTIVE AV

DK30845 DK000030845 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 33075 A ACTIVE AV

DK3095 DK000003095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 1256 A ACTIVE A1

DK30951 DK000030951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 33181 A ACTIVE A1

DK30993 DK000030993 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 33223 A ACTIVE AV

DK31323 DK000031323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 33553 A ACTIVE AP

DK3145 DK000003145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 1309 A ACTIVE AV

DK31523 DK000031523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 33753 A ACTIVE AP

DK32093 DK000032093 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92191 A ACTIVE AV

DK32615 DK000032615 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 34845 A ACTIVE AP

DK33534 DK000033534 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 35915 A ACTIVE AV

DK33586 DK000033586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 35981 A ACTIVE AV

DK33686 DK000033686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 36107 A ACTIVE AV

DK33827 DK000033827 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 36298 A ACTIVE AV

DK33853 DK000033853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 36331 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON PATRICIA ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG KRISTEN WALSH

VERIFICATION PENDING WELCH ANNA FOUSHEE

UNVERIFIED KELLEY JO CAROLYN

UNVERIFIED GILL HEATH WAYNE

VERIFIED EMERY BRANDI LYNN

VERIFIED WINSTEAD DARYL LEE

VERIFIED HALL RANDALL FREDERICK

VERIFIED SOLOMON OLIVER CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS BETH ANN

VERIFIED DOLINGER JOY OAKLEY

VERIFIED BARBOUR FRANK LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEW CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED BOWES MELINDA ELLEN

UNVERIFIED BOWES JEFFREY TODD

UNVERIFIED FORD WILLIAM SCOTT

UNVERIFIED FORD CHRISTY WHITLOW

VERIFICATION PENDING GENTRY STEPHEN CRAIG

VERIFIED WILKINS HOWARD KEITH

VERIFIED WILKINS MELINDA GENTRY

VERIFIED LATTA HEIDI CHAPMAN

UNVERIFIED MCGHEE MONICA FARMER

VERIFIED MARTIN GARREY DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HESTER MARTIN SARAH ANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING FROST DOYLE HARRISON

VERIFIED JACKSON DONNA HODGES

VERIFIED WHITFIELD GARRETT BLAKE

UNVERIFIED COOK STEPHANIE LOWERY

UNVERIFIED HANSEN SUZANNE LYNN

VERIFIED CRAWLEY DANTA LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTIFORD MORGAN RAQUEL

VERIFIED BOWEN LORI ANN

VERIFIED HENDERSON JULIE DAVIS

UNVERIFIED DUNEVANT SANDRA BRADSHER

VERIFIED VAUGHN DAVE D

VERIFIED GIGGEY ROBERT LOOMIS

UNVERIFIED HARRIS ROBBIN D

UNVERIFIED TROJAN DANIELLE THERESA

VERIFIED JOHNSON BARRY PAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAULS SCHARLEEN THAXTON

VERIFIED MOORE BEVERLY HOWERTON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JEFFREY LLOYD

VERIFIED CATES CAROLYN HICKS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS ELLEN MARIE

VERIFIED WHITFIELD ANNA BRAY

VERIFIED PARHAM SAMUEL DAVID

VERIFIED BLALOCK LISA THOMAS

VERIFIED NELSON LINDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRINSTEAD LAURA KING
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10269
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508  JEFFERSON DR ROXBORO NC 27573 508 JEFFERSON DR

134  TALLEY LOOP RD ROXBORO NC 27574 134 TALLEY LOOP RD

502  COUNTY LINE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 502 COUNTY LINE RD

760  WESLEYAN RD ROXBORO NC 27573 760 WESLEYAN RD

4175  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4175 CHUB LAKE RD

485  WELCH WHITFIELD RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 485 WELCH WHITFIELD RD

950  JONES LESTER RD ROXBORO NC 27574 950 JONES LESTER RD

2153  TRADERS DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 2153 TRADERS DR

JR 215  BRIAN CT ROXBORO NC 27574 215 BRIAN CT

435  ROBERTSON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 435 ROBERTSON RD

1234  MORIAH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 1234 MORIAH RD

JR 8125  CASSAM RD BAHAMA NC 27503 8125 CASSAM RD

51  GRAPEVINE DR ROXBORO NC 27574 51 GRAPEVINE DR

2625  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2625 CHUB LAKE RD

2625  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2625 CHUB LAKE RD

88  JACK FORD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 88 JACK FORD RD

88  JACK FORD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 88 JACK FORD RD

JR 1124  DELANO ST DURHAM NC 27703 1124 DELANO ST

4760  OLD ALLENSVILLE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4760 OLD ALLENSVILLE RD

4760  OLD ALLENSVILLE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4760 OLD ALLENSVILLE RD

8365  AARON CREEK CHURCH RD OXFORD NC 27565 8365 AARON CREEK CHURCH RD

76  CRYSTAL RIDGE DR TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 76 CRYSTAL RIDGE DR

415  HIGH VIEW CHURCH RD ROXBORO NC 27574 415 HIGH VIEW CHURCH RD

3610  GORDONTON RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3610 GORDONTON RD

III 2923  WEDGEDALE DR DURHAM NC 27703 2923 WEDGEDALE DR

5572  LOTUS LN OXFORD NC 27565 5572 LOTUS LN

490  WHITFIELD FARM RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 490 WHITFIELD FARM RD

13520  VIRGILINA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 13520 VIRGILINA RD

831  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 831 CHUB LAKE RD

326  DEPOT ST ROXBORO NC 27573 326 DEPOT ST

269  SHALE CIR ROXBORO NC 27573 269 SHALE CIR

11  BURGESS CT HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 11 BURGESS CT

1502  PULLIAM TINGEN MINE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1502 PULLIAM TINGEN MINE RD

5221  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5221 BURLINGTON RD

3316  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 3316 BURLINGTON RD

562  BEAVER CREEK PKWY ROXBORO NC 27574 562 BEAVER CREEK PKWY

281  BRADSHER HARRIS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 281 BRADSHER HARRIS RD

415 N LAMAR ST ROXBORO NC 27573 415 N LAMAR ST

1134  RIDGE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 PO BOX 1771

435  B G LOFTIS RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 435 B G LOFTIS RD

2541  TOM BOWES RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 2541 TOM BOWES RD

639  NOAH DAVIS RD ROXBORO NC 27574 639 NOAH DAVIS RD

629  OAKLEAF CIR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 629 OAKLEAF CIR

49  RANSOME SLAUGHTER RD ROXBORO NC 27574 49 RANSOME SLAUGHTER RD

490  WHITFIELD FARM RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 490 WHITFIELD FARM RD

56  TURTLE CREEK LN ROXBORO NC 27574 56 TURTLE CREEK LN

127  ACADEMY ST ROXBORO NC 27573 127 ACADEMY ST

624  BETHEL HILL SCHOOL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 624 BETHEL HILL SCHOOL RD

92  CONEY PINE AVE ROXBORO NC 27574 92 CONEY PINE AVE
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ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3365925700 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9194280978 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

BAHAMA NC 27503 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3363220684 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9198853511 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9199433699 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9198242701 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 I

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

DURHAM NC 27703 M

OXFORD NC 27565 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9197022097 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 B

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3365834959 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9196038134 M

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3365041152 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9193575181 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W
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NL F 81 WV Y 6/28/1999 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 42 NC Y 3/3/1900 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 40 NC Y 5/1/2000 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 81 NC Y 10/13/2000 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 43 NC Y 10/13/2000 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 41 NC Y 10/18/2000 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 55 NC Y 8/28/2001 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 61 NC Y 2/24/2022 |02| COBLE

NL M 48 NY Y 2/23/2000 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

NL F 45 NC Y 11/16/2001 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 38 NC Y 1/14/2002 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

UN M 47 Y 12/31/2021 |28| 28

UN M 51 SC Y 2/16/2002 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 53 NC Y 2/17/2002 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 56 NC Y 2/17/2002 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN M 51 NC Y 4/30/2002 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN F 50 NC Y 3/18/2002 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 40 NC Y 11/7/2019 |18| 18 DUR

NL M 70 NC Y 10/8/1984 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 70 NC Y 3/30/1972 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 45 Y 3/2/2022 |OKHL| OAK HILL

UN F 40 NC Y 10/21/2002 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 68 NC Y 11/5/2002 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL F 39 NC Y 4/28/2003 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 75 TX Y 2/16/2007 |52| 52 DUR

NL U 63 Y 12/8/2021 |BERE| BEREA

UN M 36 NC Y 3/11/2004 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 53 NC Y 6/4/2004 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL F 45 PA Y 6/23/2004 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 43 NC Y 11/1/2012 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

UN F 36 NC Y 9/9/2004 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL U 49 Y 1/16/2022 |44| 44

NL F 36 NC Y 9/29/2004 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 77 OC Y 10/24/1970 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 72 IL Y 10/5/1984 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 78 ME Y 10/4/2004 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 58 VA Y 5/6/1982 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 58 NJ Y 10/8/2004 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 60 NC Y 10/8/2004 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 73 MI Y 10/5/2004 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 62 NC Y 7/24/1980 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 37 NC Y 10/8/2004 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 81 NC Y 12/9/2021 |BTNR| BUTNER BR

NL F 37 NC Y 10/28/2005 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

UN F 36 NC Y 9/25/2006 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 69 NC Y 10/10/2006 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 37 NC Y 11/7/2006 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL F 80 OH Y 1/4/2007 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 33 NC Y 1/26/2007 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4
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ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23
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2

2

2

2

2

2

2

64

2

2

2

2 4B

2

2

2

2

2

31 1A

2

2

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

2

2

2

31 1A

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

2

2

2

2

2

2 4B

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

2

2

2

2

2

2
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SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #7
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ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL
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10242
10243
10244
10245
10246
10247
10248
10249
10250
10251
10252
10253
10254
10255
10256
10257
10258
10259
10260
10261
10262
10263
10264
10265
10266
10267
10268
10269
10270
10271
10272
10273
10274
10275
10276
10277
10278
10279
10280
10281
10282
10283
10284
10285
10286
10287
10288
10289
10290

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002528



YTD PC MASTER

N 1941 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1980 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1982 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1941 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1979 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1981 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1967 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1974 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1977 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1984 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1975 |28| |28|

N 1971 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1969 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1966 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1971 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1972 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1982 |18| |18|

N 1952 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1952 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1977 |OKHL| |OKHL|

N 1982 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1954 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1983 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1947 |52| |52|

N 1959 |BERE| |BERE|

N 1986 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1969 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1977 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1979 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1986 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1973 |44| |44|

N 1986 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1945 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1950 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1944 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1964 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1964 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1962 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1949 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1960 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1985 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1941 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1985 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1986 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1953 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1985 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1942 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1989 |ROX4| |ROX4|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DK34654 DK000034654 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 37371 A ACTIVE AV

DK34663 DK000034663 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 55217 A ACTIVE AV

DK34696 DK000034696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 37418 A ACTIVE AV

DK34801 DK000034801 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 37545 A ACTIVE AV

DK34978 DK000034978 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 37765 A ACTIVE AP

DK35289 DK000035289 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 38130 A ACTIVE AV

DK35738 DK000035738 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 38683 A ACTIVE AV

DK35887 DK000035887 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 38881 A ACTIVE AV

DK3615 DK000003615 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 1850 A ACTIVE AP

DK36430 DK000036430 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 39535 A ACTIVE AP

DK3697 DK000003697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 1951 A ACTIVE AV

DK36977 DK000036977 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 40174 A ACTIVE AV

DK3711 DK000003711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 1966 A ACTIVE A1

DK37188 DK000037188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 40428 A ACTIVE AV

DK37219 DK000037219 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 40472 A ACTIVE AV

DK37259 DK000037259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 40517 A ACTIVE AV

DK37541 DK000037541 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 40853 A ACTIVE AV

DK3755 DK000003755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2019 A ACTIVE AP

DK37776 DK000037776 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 41138 A ACTIVE AV

DK37788 DK000037788 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 41151 A ACTIVE A1

DK37869 DK000037869 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 400339 A ACTIVE AV

DK39110 DK000039110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 42991 A ACTIVE AV

DK39171 DK000039171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92565 A ACTIVE AP

DK39242 DK000039242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 43164 A ACTIVE A1

DK39302 DK000039302 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 60893 A ACTIVE AV

DK39996 DK000039996 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30344105 A ACTIVE AV

DK4022 DK000004022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2314 A ACTIVE AV

DK40449 DK000040449 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 44857 A ACTIVE AV

DK40479 DK000040479 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 44895 A ACTIVE AV

DK40692 DK000040692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 45155 A ACTIVE AP

DK40852 DK000040852 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 45375 A ACTIVE AP

DK40970 DK000040970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60871 A ACTIVE AV

DK41468 DK000041468 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 46187 A ACTIVE A1

DK41534 DK000041534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 46274 A ACTIVE AP

DK41801 DK000041801 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 46663 A ACTIVE AV

DK42280 DK000042280 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 47349 A ACTIVE AV

DK42545 DK000042545 REP DEM REP to DEM 73 PERSON 47739 A ACTIVE AV

DK42628 DK000042628 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 47873 A ACTIVE AV

DK42673 DK000042673 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 47940 A ACTIVE A1

DK4269 DK000004269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2636 A ACTIVE AV

DK4277 DK000004277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2646 A ACTIVE AV

DK42775 DK000042775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 48089 A ACTIVE AV

DK42862 DK000042862 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 73 PERSON 48222 A ACTIVE AP

DK42943 DK000042943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 48349 A ACTIVE AV

DK42978 DK000042978 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 48409 A ACTIVE AV

DK43742 DK000043742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 49585 A ACTIVE A1

DK43827 DK000043827 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 49747 A ACTIVE AV

DK44995 DK000044995 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 51634 A ACTIVE AV

DK4503 DK000004503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2894 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED WESTBROOKS ANGELA BYRD

VERIFIED HICKS BRITTANY CAROL

VERIFIED WHITLOCK MONICA LENETTE

VERIFIED BOWEN JENNIFER LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLSONBACK RONNIE VICTOR

VERIFIED GRANT MARCUS GEORGE

VERIFIED WOODMAN JOHN KEITH

VERIFIED PARHAM DIANE HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANKS PENNY DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING WELCH ROBERT CRAIG

VERIFIED CLAYTON JANIE CARVER

VERIFIED ALLEN LUADA RAMSEY

UNVERIFIED PRALL PAMELA OAKLEY

VERIFIED ROYSTER SHENA WADE

VERIFIED BOWES EARNEST WELDON

VERIFIED PUETT LAURA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WILBORN JOSHUA SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNINGHAM LANDELL

VERIFIED LONG CANDICE ALEISHA

UNVERIFIED SAUNDERS BRUCE EDWARD

VERIFIED YOUNG ASHLEY HOLEMAN

VERIFIED PETTIFORD WENDY TANISH

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMMON SARAH NICOLE

UNVERIFIED MATHIS HERMAN ROBERT

VERIFIED MARTIN CRYSTAL MEADOWS

VERIFIED DEWEESE MICHAEL LANDIS

VERIFIED LONG EDWIN THOMAS

VERIFIED POOLE CHRISTIAN DANIEL

VERIFIED SMITH J ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON TEVIN DEMETRI

VERIFICATION PENDING SINK NELSON ALLEN

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG NEKIA MELLYN

UNVERIFIED BARKER MARIBETH DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAY CLARENCE JUNIOR

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM ANTONIO SEDRIC

VERIFIED OAKES TOMMY WILLIAM

VERIFIED OLDES DEBRA LOUISE

VERIFIED MEYER STEVEN ROBERT

UNVERIFIED HARRIS DANA MICHELLE

VERIFIED JONES WENDY LONG

VERIFIED ALLEN MICHELLE CLAYTON

VERIFIED WESLEY JESSICA BLAKE WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ RICARDO

VERIFIED BURCH MADISON VIRGINIA

VERIFIED VAUNLUC JONATHAN ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED STEWART CHRISTY S

VERIFIED PIXLEY COURTNEY DENISE

VERIFIED RICE COURTNEY TILLEY

VERIFIED BOWES JUNE GARRETT
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2572  OLD ALLENSVILLE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2572 OLD ALLENSVILLE RD

88  DIXON LN ROXBORO NC 27574 88 DIXON LN

1065  MORTON PULLIAM RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1065 MORTON PULLIAM RD

661  MORIAH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 661 MORIAH RD

35  JORDAN RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 35 JORDAN RD

110  MOLLYS PLACE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 110 MOLLYS PLACE RD

210  WOODY ST   #7 ROXBORO NC 27573 210 WOODY ST # 7

56  TURTLE CREEK LN ROXBORO NC 27574 56 TURTLE CREEK LN

3625  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 3625 CHUB LAKE RD

502  COUNTY LINE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 502 COUNTY LINE RD

424  ROY CARVER RD SEMORA NC 27343 424 ROY CARVER RD

484  DICK HOLEMAN RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 484 DICK HOLEMAN RD

302  JASPER CLAYTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 302 JASPER CLAYTON RD

2614  JOHN BREWER RD LEASBURG NC 27291 2614 JOHN BREWER RD

2737  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2737 BURLINGTON RD

78  NOELL FARM RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 78 NOELL FARM RD

60  OAKS LANE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 60 OAKS LANE RD

615  SCOTT RD SEMORA NC 27343 615 SCOTT RD

1524  PINE RIDGE DR ROXBORO NC 27573 1524 PINE RIDGE DR

1100  JOHN OAKES RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 1100 JOHN OAKES RD

9045  WALNUT GROVE CHURCH RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 9045 WALNUT GROVE CHURCH RD

135  CLEVELAND LN ROXBORO NC 27573 135 CLEVELAND LN

1371  QUAIL CIR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1371 QUAIL CIR

JR 1880  JONES RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 1880 JONES RD

522 W GORDON ST ROXBORO NC 27573 522 W GORDON ST

1711  OAK FOREST DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1711 OAK FOREST DR

JR 175  NORTH RIDGE CIR ROXBORO NC 27574 PO BOX 766

362  SLEEPY HOLLOW LN TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 362 SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

2430  ANTIOCH CHURCH RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 P.O. BOX 136

1052  JOHN ALLEN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1052 JOHN ALLEN RD

1279 N MAIN ST ROXBORO NC 27573 PO BOX 3141

4751  ALLENSVILLE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4751 ALLENSVILLE RD

1551  FLEM CLAYTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1551 FLEM CLAYTON RD

716  WILLIE GRAY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 716 WILLIE GRAY RD

124  BROOKSTONE LN ROXBORO NC 27573 390 HENDERSON RD

120  TONKER DR ROXBORO NC 27573 120 TONKER DR

7979  DIRGIE MINE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 7979 DIRGIE MINE RD

358  WATER FRONT LN TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 358 WATER FRONT LN

8269  MCGHEES MILL RD SEMORA NC 27343 8269 MCGHEES MILL RD

2635  CATES MILL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2635 CATES MILL RD

1224  CONCORD CEFFO RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1224 CONCORD CEFFO RD

911  FRANK ST ROXBORO NC 27573 911 FRANK ST

734  JONES RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 734 JONES RD

667  OXFORD RD ROXBORO NC 27573 667 OXFORD RD

663  SEMORA RD ROXBORO NC 27573 663 SEMORA RD

1030  JOHN ALLEN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1030 JOHN ALLEN RD

1151  JIM LATTA RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 1151 JIM LATTA RD

11897  VIRGILINA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 11897 VIRGILINA RD

1615  CATES MILL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1615 CATES MILL RD
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ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3369081296 B

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 3363641727 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9192240813 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365141641 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365047988 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9197308762 W

SEMORA NC 27343 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3363642173 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365999141 W

LEASBURG NC 27291 9196986682 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3365042781 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

SEMORA NC 27343 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3366848170 B

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 9194511318 W

ROXBORO NC 275730766 3365972187 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9195970911 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 B

ROXBORO NC 275733141 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 U

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

APT 12B ROXBORO NC 275734747 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365040965 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 8188252280 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

SEMORA NC 27343 3365049906 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365043850 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 O

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9194529818 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365032651 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W
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NL F 69 NC Y 2/11/2008 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

UN F 36 Y 7/28/2019 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

UN F 39 NC Y 2/11/2008 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 32 NC Y 3/7/2008 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 64 NC Y 4/4/2008 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 42 KY Y 4/15/2008 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 35 NJ Y 7/16/2008 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 67 DC Y 8/27/2008 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 64 NC Y 4/8/1980 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN M 45 NC Y 9/29/2008 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 69 NC Y 1/6/1972 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 90 NC Y 10/5/2008 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 71 NC Y 4/4/1984 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN F 43 NC Y 10/8/2008 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

UN M 77 VA Y 10/16/2008 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN F 45 TX Y 10/17/2008 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 42 NC Y 10/30/2008 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 69 NC Y 2/21/1972 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

UN F 41 NC Y 11/3/2008 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 45 VA Y 12/2/2008 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 35 NC Y 9/26/2020 |TO| TOLARS

NL F 37 NC Y 2/4/2011 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL F 29 NC Y 2/23/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

NL M 62 NC Y 4/18/2011 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL U 45 Y 2/27/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

UN M 42 NC Y 1/17/2019 |44| 44

NL M 73 NC Y 3/16/1972 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 28 VA Y 8/31/2012 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN M 74 MA Y 9/6/2012 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN M 30 Y 8/11/2012 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 72 VA Y 10/5/2012 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

UN U 32 Y 2/4/2022 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 28 NC Y 11/1/2012 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN M 51 NC Y 11/3/2012 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 28 NC Y 3/25/2013 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL M 44 NC Y 3/6/2014 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL F 66 CA Y 8/18/2014 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL M 38 PA Y 9/19/2014 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 33 NC Y 9/30/2014 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 56 NC Y 7/25/1985 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 55 NC Y 9/2/1987 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 35 NC Y 10/10/2014 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

HL M 26 NC Y 10/14/2014 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 27 NC Y 1/8/2015 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

NL M 26 NC Y 1/30/2015 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN F 44 NC Y 2/18/2016 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 25 NC Y 3/11/2016 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 24 NC Y 10/31/2016 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL F 86 NC Y 5/12/1962 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER
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4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 15B 15B 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23
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2

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

2

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

2

2

2 4B

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 4B
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11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1953 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1986 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1983 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1990 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1958 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1980 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1987 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1955 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1958 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1977 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1953 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1932 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1951 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1979 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1945 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1977 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1980 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1953 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1981 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1977 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1987 |TO| |TO|

N 1985 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1993 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1960 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1977 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1980 |44| |44|

N 1949 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1994 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1948 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1992 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1950 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1990 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1994 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1971 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1994 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1978 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1956 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1984 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1989 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1966 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1967 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1987 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1996 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1995 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1996 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1978 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1997 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1998 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1936 |FLRI| |FLRI|
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DK45085 DK000045085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60924 A ACTIVE AV

DK4535 DK000004535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2929 A ACTIVE A1

DK4541 DK000004541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2936 A ACTIVE AP

DK4544 DK000004544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 2939 A ACTIVE A1

DK4553 DK000004553 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 2948 A ACTIVE A1

DK45764 DK000045764 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 410798 A ACTIVE AV

DK45903 DK000045903 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 73 PERSON 53094 A ACTIVE AV

DK45938 DK000045938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 53140 A ACTIVE A1

DK46177 DK000046177 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 53535 A ACTIVE AV

DK46191 DK000046191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 53573 A ACTIVE AP

DK4620 DK000004620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3022 A ACTIVE AV

DK4634 DK000004634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3037 A ACTIVE AV

DK4638 DK000004638 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 3041 A ACTIVE A1

DK46783 DK000046783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 54646 A ACTIVE AV

DK4696 DK000004696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3103 A ACTIVE AP

DK47345 DK000047345 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 55638 A ACTIVE AV

DK4751 DK000004751 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 3166 A ACTIVE AP

DK4763 DK000004763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3178 A ACTIVE AP

DK47772 DK000047772 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 56275 A ACTIVE AV

DK47834 DK000047834 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 56389 A ACTIVE AP

DK47873 DK000047873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 56457 A ACTIVE AP

DK48108 DK000048108 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 56940 A ACTIVE AV

DK4836 DK000004836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3259 A ACTIVE AP

DK48475 DK000048475 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 57597 A ACTIVE AV

DK48506 DK000048506 REP DEM REP to DEM 73 PERSON 57651 A ACTIVE AV

DK48595 DK000048595 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 57796 A ACTIVE AV

DK48650 DK000048650 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 57890 A ACTIVE AV

DK49176 DK000049176 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 58819 A ACTIVE AV

DK49239 DK000049239 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 58938 A ACTIVE AP

DK49284 DK000049284 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 59007 A ACTIVE AP

DK4936 DK000004936 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 3368 A ACTIVE A1

DK49431 DK000049431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 59251 A ACTIVE AV

DK4956 DK000004956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3389 A ACTIVE AP

DK49578 DK000049578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 59489 A ACTIVE AV

DK49762 DK000049762 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92465 A ACTIVE AV

DK50005 DK000050005 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 60281 A ACTIVE AP

DK50189 DK000050189 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60617 A ACTIVE AV

DK5229 DK000005229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3686 A ACTIVE AP

DK5287 DK000005287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3748 A ACTIVE A1

DK5318 DK000005318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3784 A ACTIVE AV

DK5501 DK000005501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 3991 A ACTIVE A1

DK5764 DK000005764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4302 A ACTIVE AP

DK5908 DK000005908 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 4482 A ACTIVE AV

DK5968 DK000005968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4547 A ACTIVE AV

DK5978 DK000005978 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 4557 A ACTIVE A1

DK6024 DK000006024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4607 A ACTIVE AV

DK6025 DK000006025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4608 A ACTIVE AV

DK6027 DK000006027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4610 A ACTIVE AP

DK6078 DK000006078 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 4669 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED TANNER JASMINE LENOR

UNVERIFIED BROOKS DONALD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS ROY THOMAS

UNVERIFIED BROOKS WILLIE E

UNVERIFIED CLAYTON PAMELA COUTURE

VERIFIED GAMMON THOMAS CODY

VERIFIED ASHER QUEEN ESTHER

UNVERIFIED WILKINS NOAH ALEXANDER

VERIFIED RICHARDSON KAITLYN BOWES

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRINGTON BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED CHAMBERS RICKEY MARSHALL

VERIFIED CLAYTON BETSY MATTHEWS

UNVERIFIED CLAYTON DARRYL LEE

VERIFIED SIMON CELSI BERMUDEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNY RITA CASH

VERIFIED DAVIS JASON CONRAD

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUSHEE JOHN W

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER JOHN DANNY

VERIFIED MATTOS JAILYN MAKYNZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS BROOKE MARJORIE PARK

VERIFICATION PENDING WYRICK BRYAN KEITH

VERIFIED JOHNSON ARRIN KERON

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS DOUGLAS EDWARD

VERIFIED SMITH JEFFERY LEE

VERIFIED COMER JULIANN PADILLA

VERIFIED ALBERT CLAY O'KELLY

VERIFIED O'NEAL ANGELA NELSON

VERIFIED WHITT LINDSEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREER ALICE PAULINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MONDONO PATRICIO KEYLA BEVERLY

UNVERIFIED ALLEN HILDA DEAN

VERIFIED SINGLETON MADISON DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG SHIRLEY JEFFRIES

VERIFIED CLAYTON OCTAVIA JANAE

VERIFIED MCMURRAY LAURA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON CYNTHIA HOPE

VERIFIED YOUNG MADELAINE MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAY LAURA LEE

UNVERIFIED BROOKS JENNIFER WHITT

VERIFIED JONES DAVID BRYAN

UNVERIFIED LANGFORD JOHNNY MACK

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS LISA SHEPHERD

VERIFIED PURYEAR HUEL WEST

VERIFIED FOUSHEE BEVERLY MOONEY

UNVERIFIED ALLEN MITENNA SUE

VERIFIED FOUSHEE GAIL SOLOMON

VERIFIED FOUSHEE DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUSHEE RONALD BREEZE

VERIFIED HARRIS RALPH STEPHENS
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711  LEASBURG RD   #14 ROXBORO NC 27573 711 LEASBURG RD # 14

545  TOM OAKLEY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 545 TOM OAKLEY RD

383  PARSONAGE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 PO BOX 84

481  TOM OAKLEY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 481 TOM OAKLEY RD

320  JIM MOORE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 320 JIM MOORE RD

180  BPW CLUB RD   #E7 CARRBORO NC 27510 180 BPW CLUB RD # E7

1157  HURDLE MILLS RD   #C ROXBORO NC 27573 1157 HURDLE MILLS RD # C

74  SCOTLAND PL ROXBORO NC 27573 74 SCOTLAND PL

849  OAK GROVE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 849 OAK GROVE RD

1745  FLEM CLAYTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1745 FLEM CLAYTON RD

4924  DURHAM RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4924 DURHAM RD

717  BERMAN CLAYTON RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 717 BERMAN CLAYTON RD

320  JIM MOORE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 320 JIM MOORE RD

175  ESTHER RD ROXBORO NC 27573 175 ESTHER RD

82  TOY LN TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 82 TOY LN

JR 1695  TODD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1695 TODD RD

JR 1638  FLAT RIVER CHURCH RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1638 FLAT RIVER CHURCH RD

115  CHUB LAKE LOOP RD ROXBORO NC 27574 115 CHUB LAKE LOOP RD

115  POSSUM TROT LN SEMORA NC 27343 115 POSSUM TROT LN

540  NORTH RIDGE CIR ROXBORO NC 27574 540 NORTH RIDGE CIR

75  SUMMERLYN PL SEMORA NC 27343 75 SUMMERLYN PL

168  WRENN CRUMPTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 168 WRENN CRUMPTON RD

1930  CATES MILL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1930 CATES MILL RD

546  LEASBURG RD ROXBORO NC 27573 106 NEW STATESIDE DR

84  AMERICAN RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 84 AMERICAN RD

126  TOMMY LUNSFORD RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 126 TOMMY LUNSFORD RD

130  BETHEL HILL SCHOOL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 130 BETHEL HILL SCHOOL RD

2819  ANTIOCH CHURCH RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 2819 ANTIOCH CHURCH RD

525  WELDON WRENN RD ROXBORO NC 27574 525 WELDON WRENN RD

192  OXFORD RD ROXBORO NC 27573 192 OXFORD RD

668  FLAT RIVER CHURCH RD ROXBORO NC 27574 668 FLAT RIVER CHURCH RD

26  BENJAMIN CT ROXBORO NC 27573 26 BENJAMIN CT

2191  CLAY LONG RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 2191 CLAY LONG RD

910  PULLIAM TINGEN MINE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 910 PULLIAM TINGEN MINE RD

2572  PROPUS WILKINSON RD BULLOCK NC 27507 2572 PROPUS WILKINSON RD

690  COUNTRY CLUB RD ROXBORO NC 27574 690 COUNTRY CLUB RD

75  WOODCHIP LN ROXBORO NC 27574 75 WOODCHIP LN

716  WILLIE GRAY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 716 WILLIE GRAY RD

545  TOM OAKLEY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 545 TOM OAKLEY RD

2635  CATES MILL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2635 CATES MILL RD

450  GABRIEL JONES RD ROXBORO NC 27574 450 GABRIEL JONES RD

1930  CATES MILL RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1930 CATES MILL RD

5429  VIRGILINA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5429 VIRGILINA RD

8888  HURDLE MILLS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 PO BOX 275

804  FLAT RIVER CHURCH RD ROXBORO NC 27574 804 FLAT RIVER CHURCH RD

8930  HURDLE MILLS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 8930 HURDLE MILLS RD

8930  HURDLE MILLS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 8930 HURDLE MILLS RD

8888  HURDLE MILLS RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 P O BOX 275

40  UNION GROVE CHURCH RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 P O BOX 123
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ROXBORO NC 27573 3365831803 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 275830084 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 9196909184 B

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365143094 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 O

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365831338 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365971538 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365995140 W

SEMORA NC 27343 3364596819 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 A

SEMORA NC 27343 3366019663 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275161165 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9844848595 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 275838657 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 9842342573 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3365834933 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 9195145249 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3364595741 O

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 2524327321 O

BULLOCK NC 27507 9842151156 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 5203347948 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365043867 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365032737 I

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 275410275 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3363642225 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3363642225 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3365040214 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3363648106 W
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UN F 27 NC N 2/25/2022 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL M 66 NC Y 3/10/1984 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 64 NC Y 10/4/1976 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 92 NC Y 1/1/1960 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 60 VA Y 3/18/1980 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL U 23 Y 1/3/2022 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

UN F 74 VA N 4/2/2018 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL M 22 NC Y 4/11/2018 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 25 NC Y 8/1/2018 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 24 NC Y 8/8/2018 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 73 NC Y 4/6/1972 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 73 NC Y 10/4/1974 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 60 NC Y 3/27/1984 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

HL F 38 OC Y 2/27/2019 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 70 NC Y 2/29/1984 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 21 NC Y 10/10/2019 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL M 90 NC Y 1/4/1964 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 69 NC Y 11/6/1978 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 21 NC Y 1/27/2020 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

UN F 27 Y 2/7/2020 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN M 66 NC Y 2/26/2020 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 22 NC Y 6/23/2020 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 62 NC Y 3/25/1980 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 40 NC Y 9/9/2020 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

HL F 24 NC Y 8/30/2020 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN M 21 Y 9/23/2020 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN F 58 NC Y 9/27/2020 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 22 NC Y 10/23/2020 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 53 VA Y 10/28/2020 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

HL F 21 NC Y 10/29/2020 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

NL F 78 NC Y 5/14/1966 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 21 MI Y 11/3/2020 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 73 NC Y 2/14/1984 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

HL F 21 NC Y 12/17/2020 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 47 MI Y 2/9/2022 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL F 60 MN Y 8/16/2021 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 19 IA Y 12/14/2021 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 50 NC Y 4/4/1990 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 63 VA Y 3/12/1986 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 54 NC Y 10/12/1987 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 80 NC Y 5/7/1966 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL F 57 VA Y 5/26/1983 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 80 NC Y 10/10/1988 |WDSD| WOODSDALE

NL F 59 NC Y 3/27/1984 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL F 59 NC Y 3/13/1986 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 65 NC Y 10/8/1984 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 68 NC Y 3/8/1972 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 62 NC Y 5/29/1982 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 70 NC Y 2/6/1990 |SWST| SOUTH WEST
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ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23
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2

2

2

2

2

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1995 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1956 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1958 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1930 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1962 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1999 |DM| |DM|

N 1948 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 2000 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1997 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1998 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1949 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1949 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1962 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1984 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1952 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 2001 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1932 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1953 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 2001 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1995 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1956 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 2000 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1960 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1982 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1998 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 2001 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1964 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 2000 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1969 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 2001 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1944 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 2001 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1949 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 2001 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1975 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1962 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 2003 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1972 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1959 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1968 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1942 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1965 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1942 |WDSD| |WDSD|

N 1963 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1963 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1957 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1954 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1960 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1952 |HUML| |HUML|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DK6132 DK000006132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4730 A ACTIVE AV

DK6152 DK000006152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4751 A ACTIVE AV

DK6224 DK000006224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4836 A ACTIVE A1

DK6227 DK000006227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4839 A ACTIVE A1

DK6280 DK000006280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 4902 A ACTIVE AV

DK6363 DK000006363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 5018 A ACTIVE AP

DK6462 DK000006462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 5131 A ACTIVE A1

DK6729 DK000006729 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 5421 A ACTIVE AP

DK6747 DK000006747 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 5440 A ACTIVE AV

DK6779 DK000006779 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 5474 A ACTIVE AV

DK6860 DK000006860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 5560 A ACTIVE AV

DK7017 DK000007017 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 5729 A ACTIVE AV

DK7037 DK000007037 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 5751 A ACTIVE AV

DK7040 DK000007040 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 5754 A ACTIVE AV

DK7204 DK000007204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 5944 A ACTIVE AV

DK7332 DK000007332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6086 A ACTIVE AV

DK7389 DK000007389 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 6149 A ACTIVE AP

DK7419 DK000007419 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 6183 A ACTIVE AP

DK7514 DK000007514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6288 A ACTIVE AV

DK7632 DK000007632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6424 A ACTIVE AV

DK7697 DK000007697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6494 A ACTIVE AP

DK7699 DK000007699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6496 A ACTIVE AP

DK7733 DK000007733 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 6541 A ACTIVE AV

DK7740 DK000007740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6556 A ACTIVE AV

DK8058 DK000008058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 6938 A ACTIVE AP

DK8389 DK000008389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 7330 A ACTIVE A1

DK8395 DK000008395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 7337 A ACTIVE AV

DK8509 DK000008509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 7492 A ACTIVE AV

DK8824 DK000008824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 7961 A ACTIVE AV

DK8914 DK000008914 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 8086 A ACTIVE AV

DK9019 DK000009019 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 8248 A ACTIVE AV

DK9022 DK000009022 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 8252 A ACTIVE AV

DK9102 DK000009102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 8361 A ACTIVE AV

DK9359 DK000009359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 8651 A ACTIVE AV

DK9361 DK000009361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 8653 A ACTIVE AV

DK9500 DK000009500 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 8817 A ACTIVE AV

DK9581 DK000009581 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 8904 A ACTIVE A1

DK9676 DK000009676 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 60944 A ACTIVE AV

DK9704 DK000009704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9043 A ACTIVE AP

DK9788 DK000009788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9137 A ACTIVE AV

DK9804 DK000009804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9153 A ACTIVE AV

DK9878 DK000009878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 9232 A ACTIVE AV

DL134661 DL000134661 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 1 ALAMANCE 9213309 A ACTIVE AP

DL144936 DL000144936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419039 A ACTIVE AV

DL225097 DL000225097 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420973 A ACTIVE AV

DL232064 DL000232064 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411745 A ACTIVE AV

DL233786 DL000233786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420073 A ACTIVE AV

DL237111 DL000237111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30388219 A ACTIVE AP

DL254348 DL000254348 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 73 PERSON 60761 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED CLAYTON PATSY JONES

VERIFIED NORRIS DALE EDWIN

UNVERIFIED TERRY DARRELL PLEASANT

UNVERIFIED TERRY TERESA GAIL

VERIFIED WHITFIELD MARTIN BROACH

VERIFICATION PENDING ASHLEY WILLIAM MACK

UNVERIFIED CHANDLER BETTY MOONEY

VERIFICATION PENDING KIDD CHARLOTTE WATSON

VERIFIED SANFORD JANELLE LATTA

VERIFIED OAKLEY TED KENT

VERIFIED OAKLEY KIM JONES

VERIFIED VAUGHAN KENNY EUGENE

VERIFIED WHITFIELD JAMES THOMAS

VERIFIED WHITFIELD REGINA MOORE

VERIFIED BRADSHER DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED PLEASANT BARRY NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL JOY HORTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL TERRY LYNN

VERIFIED MORROW REBECCA HOLEMAN

VERIFIED SLAUGHTER RICHARD GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR GEORGE ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR JO ANN LONG

VERIFIED WAGSTAFF ROBERT MCGILBERT

VERIFIED WHITE BRENDA B

VERIFICATION PENDING CARVER BRENDA HOWERTON

UNVERIFIED HAWKINS HUGHES KING

VERIFIED MARTIN KEVIN NEAL

VERIFIED KING LAWRENCE MONROE

VERIFIED SOLOMON CHARLES HOWARD

VERIFIED PAITH STACEY KNOTT

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ROSEMARIE ZIMMERMAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TONY LEE

VERIFIED WEAVER DOUGLAS WRIGHT

VERIFIED BOWES JESSE CORNELIOUS

VERIFIED BOWES SHIRLEY C

VERIFIED LONG SHEILA PERKINS

UNVERIFIED DAVIS LINDA SHELTON

VERIFIED FITZGERALD PAIGE ELAINA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL NANCY DUNN

VERIFIED HARRIS ROBERT BAYNES

VERIFIED HARRIS MARY STEVENS

VERIFIED HUFF GERALD D

VERIFICATION PENDING FULTON JOHN GARY

VERIFIED MCNULTY SARAH MARIA

VERIFIED STEPHENSON ANNA FRANCES

VERIFIED CLARK JOHN CLAUDE

VERIFIED ORTIZ TANEISHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT NOELLE ANTOINETTE MARIE

VERIFIED WEYGANDT DANIEL FREDERICK
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240  JONES RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 240 JONES RD

43  WALNUT GROVE CHURCH RD HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 43 WALNUT GROVE CHURCH RD

5745  HURDLE MILLS RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5745 HURDLE MILLS RD

5745  HURDLE MILLS RD ROXBORO NC 27574 5745 HURDLE MILLS RD

55  JONES STORE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 55 JONES STORE RD

JR 4052  HELENA MORIAH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 4052 HELENA MORIAH RD

4299  OXFORD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 4299 OXFORD RD

302  MONTFORD DR ROXBORO NC 27573 302 MONTFORD DR

211  SURL MT TIRZAH RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 211 SURL MT TIRZAH RD

831  MORIAH RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 831 MORIAH RD

1050  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 1050 CHUB LAKE RD

726  BOWEN RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 726 BOWEN RD

JR 699  CHARLIE READE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 699 CHARLIE READE RD

699  CHARLIE READE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 PO BOX 175

211  BARNETTE AVE ROXBORO NC 27573 211 BARNETTE AVE

2750  RALPH WINSTEAD RD LEASBURG NC 27291 2750 RALPH WINSTEAD RD

10544  DURHAM RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 10544 DURHAM RD

10544  DURHAM RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 10544 DURHAM RD

220  WARREN LN SEMORA NC 27343 PO BOX 3091

668  JOHN D WINSTEAD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 668 JOHN D WINSTEAD RD

378  ROBERTSON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 378 ROBERTSON RD

378  ROBERTSON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 378 ROBERTSON RD

JR 1289  BROOKS DAIRY RD ROXBORO NC 27574 1289 BROOKS DAIRY RD

442  SOMERSET DR   #403D ROXBORO NC 27573 442 SOMERSET DR # 403D

490  RICHLAND RD ROXBORO NC 27574 490 RICHLAND RD

68  DAVID LN ROXBORO NC 27573 68 DAVID LN

72  MELVIN ST ROXBORO NC 27573 72 MELVIN ST

283  LAKE SHORE DR ROXBORO NC 27573 283 LAKE SHORE DR

120  JOHN D WINSTEAD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 120 JOHN D WINSTEAD RD

780  QUAIL HOLLOW DR ROXBORO NC 27574 780 QUAIL HOLLOW DR

741  WRENN CRUMPTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 741 WRENN CRUMPTON RD

SR 741  WRENN CRUMPTON RD ROXBORO NC 27574 741 WRENN CRUMPTON RD

165  DENADA PATH ROXBORO NC 27574 165 DENADA PATH

2587  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2587 CHUB LAKE RD

2587  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 2587 CHUB LAKE RD

9741  VIRGILINA RD ROXBORO NC 27574 9741 VIRGILINA RD

225  BADGER CIR ROXBORO NC 27573 225 BADGER CIR

3040  HELENA MORIAH RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3040 HELENA MORIAH RD

2002  BURLINGTON RD ROXBORO NC 27573 2002 BURLINGTON RD

283  LOCHRIDGE DR ROXBORO NC 27573 283 LOCHRIDGE DR

283  LOCHRIDGE DR ROXBORO NC 27573 283 LOCHRIDGE DR

366  WHITE OAK DR ROXBORO NC 27573 366 WHITE OAK DR

343  BALDWIN RD   #D-23 BURLINGTON NC 27217 343 BALDWIN RD # D-23

1115  WOODBURN RD DURHAM NC 27705 1115 WOODBURN RD

1134  MILLSPRING DR DURHAM NC 27705 1134 MILLSPRING DR

IV 107  TIMBER HOLLOW CT   #334 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 107 TIMBER HOLLOW CT # 334

423  IRVING WAY DURHAM NC 27703 423 IRVING WAY

6  CARSON CIR   #B DURHAM NC 27705 6 CARSON CIR # B

125  GRAVITTE RD ROXBORO NC 27573 125 GRAVITTE RD
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HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 W

HURDLE MILLS NC 27541 3363648302 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3363300349 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 275830175 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

LEASBURG NC 27291 3365998215 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3363641238 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3365041447 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365032363 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365994050 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365838616 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 I

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 3365992016 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 9194522315 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365998066 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9196956503 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365992634 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 3365977610 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 2524140765 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27705 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27705 2404817826 W

ROXBORO NC 27573 W
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NL F 63 NC Y 2/27/1978 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 67 NC Y 1/23/1976 |SWST| SOUTH WEST

NL M 73 NC Y 3/25/1972 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 70 NC Y 10/4/1976 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 72 NC Y 1/4/1971 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 58 NC Y 5/28/1982 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 74 NC Y 4/18/1970 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL F 82 NC Y 1/1/1960 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL F 61 NC N 1/28/1982 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 61 NC Y 3/19/1990 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 61 NC Y 4/8/1980 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 69 GA Y 3/17/1984 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL M 63 NC Y 10/9/1978 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 61 NC Y 10/4/1980 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 68 NC Y 7/9/1976 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH ROX

NL M 66 NC Y 1/5/1990 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 65 NC Y 2/23/1976 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL M 69 NC Y 3/15/1972 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 65 NC Y 5/14/1984 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL M 76 NC Y 4/6/1984 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 77 NC Y 1/4/1974 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 76 NC Y 1/4/1974 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 69 NC Y 8/24/1971 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 79 VA Y 1/1/1960 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL ROX

NL F 63 NC Y 5/5/1982 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL M 64 NC Y 1/14/1980 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL M 55 NC Y 10/10/1988 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4 ROX

NL M 67 NC Y 4/8/1980 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 67 NC Y 7/26/1978 |OLHI| OLIVE HILL

NL F 53 NC Y 3/24/1988 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE

NL F 67 Y 4/5/1984 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 67 Y 4/5/1984 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

UN M 61 NC Y 10/7/1988 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 89 NC Y 10/10/1964 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 87 NC Y 4/13/1968 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 62 NC Y 3/10/1984 |HLWY| HOLLOWAY

NL F 70 NC Y 2/7/1984 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 18 SC Y 3/11/2022 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

NL F 77 NC Y 10/19/1968 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 79 NC Y 4/20/1968 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL F 77 VA Y 4/20/1968 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 78 NC Y 4/4/1970 |RCTL| ROXBORO CENTRAL

NL M 85 OH Y 11/1/2021 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

UN F 41 Y 1/8/2022 |06| 06 DUR

UN U 29 Y 2/28/2022 |37| 37 DUR

UN M 29 DE Y 2/23/2022 |WD| WEAVER DAIRY CH

NL U 38 Y 2/5/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 32 MD Y 9/22/2020 |50| 50 DUR

NL M 27 Y 1/24/2022 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH
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4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

ROXBORO CITY 4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23
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2
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2

2
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2

2

63

30 3B

30 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

30 3B

2
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SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B
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11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROX ROXBORO CITY 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1959 |BFRK| |BFRK|

N 1955 |HUML| |HUML|

N 1949 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1952 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1950 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1964 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1948 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1940 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1961 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1961 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1961 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1953 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1959 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1961 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1954 |ROX3| |ROX3|

N 1956 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1957 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1953 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1957 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1946 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1945 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1946 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1953 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1943 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1959 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1958 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1967 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1955 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1955 |OLHI| |OLHI|

N 1969 |CUCL| |CUCL|

N 1955 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1955 |ROX1| |ROX1|

N 1961 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 1933 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1935 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1960 |HLWY| |HLWY|

N 1952 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 2004 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1945 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1943 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1945 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1944 |RX1A| |RX1A|

N 1937 |12N| |12N|

N 1981 |06| |06|

N 1993 |37| |37|

N 1993 |WD| |WD|

N 1984 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1990 |50| |50|

N 1995 |ROX3| |ROX3|
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DL259541 DL000259541 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421568 A ACTIVE AP

DL266054 DL000266054 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30422978 A ACTIVE AN

DL273788 DL000273788 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 60751 A ACTIVE AV

DL282478 DL000282478 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214130 A ACTIVE AV

DN125906 DN000125906 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411324 A ACTIVE AV

DN127396 DN000127396 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419750 A ACTIVE AV

DN139392 DN000139392 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30423076 A ACTIVE AN

DN157650 DN000157650 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214970 A ACTIVE AV

DN160965 DN000160965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214093 A ACTIVE AV

DN62504 DN000062504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 290686 A ACTIVE AP

DN85281 DN000085281 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9144173 A ACTIVE AV

DN90004 DN000090004 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411584 A ACTIVE AV

DN91363 DN000091363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9099985 A ACTIVE AV

DR80216 DR000080216 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92537 A ACTIVE AP

DS105093 DS000105093 REP DEM REP to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215041 A ACTIVE AV

DT124180 DT000124180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30340754 A ACTIVE AV

DT173218 DT000173218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412016 A ACTIVE AV

DX47246 DX000047246 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30421400 A ACTIVE AP

DX58242 DX000058242 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421460 A ACTIVE AP

DX72760 DX000072760 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30422935 A ACTIVE AN

DZ57122 DZ000057122 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9171290 A ACTIVE AV

EB21392 EB000021392 DEM REP DEM to REP 73 PERSON 61071 A ACTIVE AP

EB40637 EB000040637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410869 A ACTIVE AV

EB78685 EB000078685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92245 A ACTIVE AV

EB84760 EB000084760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92244 A ACTIVE AV

EF145156 EF000145156 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412883 A ACTIVE AV

EF164157 EF000164157 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214332 A ACTIVE AV

EF166287 EF000166287 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421883 A ACTIVE AP

EF184095 EF000184095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30366397 A ACTIVE AV

EF198607 EF000198607 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9173419 A ACTIVE AV

EF255468 EF000255468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410256 A ACTIVE AV

EG21193 EG000021193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92908 A ACTIVE AN

EG39517 EG000039517 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 66111 A ACTIVE AP

EG43404 EG000043404 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92207 A ACTIVE AV

EG46927 EG000046927 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92423 A ACTIVE AV

EG47075 EG000047075 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92208 A ACTIVE AV

EG47618 EG000047618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 79861 A ACTIVE AV

EG48450 EG000048450 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92365 A ACTIVE AP

EG52591 EG000052591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419067 A ACTIVE AV

EG53561 EG000053561 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92197 A ACTIVE AV

EG54917 EG000054917 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 90385 A ACTIVE AP

EG56270 EG000056270 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 84802 A ACTIVE AP

EG59074 EG000059074 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92552 A ACTIVE AP

EG59831 EG000059831 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92285 A ACTIVE AP

EG61080 EG000061080 REP DEM REP to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92196 A ACTIVE AV

EG62010 EG000062010 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92093 A ACTIVE AV

EG63076 EG000063076 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92136 A ACTIVE AV

EH1001709 EH001001709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420026 A ACTIVE AV

EH1003912 EH001003912 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 60734 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL ELI ALLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW MITSOS DARIA MARIE

VERIFIED BLANKS JALEN DAVIS

VERIFIED MILLER JUSTIN KYLE

VERIFIED JINORIO SHELLY LOWE

VERIFIED OCHELTREE AUSTIN KYLE

UNVERIFIED NEW EATON GRANT DORSET

VERIFIED CUMMINGS MICHALA DALE

VERIFIED PICHARDO-GONZALEZ MARIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILTON-HAIRE LISA JAN

VERIFIED CAESAR MELVIN BENSON

VERIFIED CARTER ADAM WADE

VERIFIED MARTINDALE BRIANNE PURNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN STACEY AMELE

VERIFIED PASCHAL EMILY MORGAN

VERIFIED CAMPBELL SHAKIRA RENISE

VERIFIED SULLIVAN KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER HEATHER MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHENS LAURA BRADSHAW

UNVERIFIED NEW MUNOZ ANAHI

VERIFIED ALTMAN JAMES CRAUENER

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH LISA DAWN

VERIFIED HUDSON JOAN DOLORES

VERIFIED CARTER TIANNA MARIE

VERIFIED BROWN EMILY MARIE

VERIFIED TERRY NATHAN JOHN

VERIFIED REED HAYLEE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MERRITT NANCY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOWELL SHAUN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED PATEL BHANUBHAI SOMABHAI

VERIFIED WHIPP HAYLEIGH MAY

UNVERIFIED NEW BULLOCK TOWYNA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON SHARON ELAINE

VERIFIED PENDERGRASS MARY SHORT

VERIFIED KEETON MEGAN DAWN

VERIFIED PENDERGRASS CLIFTON DEAN

VERIFIED RIGGAN AMY JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING AYSCUE ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED ROYSTER JEREMIAH

VERIFIED HAYES JUVUAN SHONTAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD PAUL ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYBORNE ELIZABETH PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEAD JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT LAKEISHA MONIQUE

VERIFIED SNEED MELVIN WAYNE

VERIFIED LEONARD CHRISTINA NICHOLE

VERIFIED PEGRAM TINA TODD

VERIFIED MURPHY JUSTIN ELLIOTT

VERIFIED COLEY JUDITH KAY
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YTD PC MASTER

2418  HIGHLAND AVE DURHAM NC 27704 2418 HIGHLAND AVE

27  WHITESELL WAY DURHAM NC 27703 27 WHITESELL WAY

3478  CHUB LAKE RD ROXBORO NC 27574 3478 CHUB LAKE RD

2514  NOTTOWAY TER BURLINGTON NC 27215 2514 NOTTOWAY TER

209  NORWICH CT EFLAND NC 27243 209 NORWICH CT

2404  DELLWOOD DR DURHAM NC 27705 2404 DELLWOOD DR

227  OBIE DR DURHAM NC 27713 227 OBIE DR

3111  COMMERCE PL   #L BURLINGTON NC 27215 3111 COMMERCE PL # L

1515 S MEBANE ST   #119 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1515 S MEBANE ST # 119

4628  HARMONY LN EFLAND NC 27243 4628 HARMONY LN

JR 3043  DIANA CIR BURLINGTON NC 27215 3043 DIANA CIR

2701  VINCA LN MEBANE NC 27302 2701 VINCA LN

202  WEXFORD PL BURLINGTON NC 27215 202 WEXFORD PL

2771  ANDREA DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2771 ANDREA DR

3119  COMMERCE PL   #F BURLINGTON NC 27215 3119 COMMERCE PL # F

1709 E CORNWALLIS RD   #D DURHAM NC 27713 1709 E CORNWALLIS RD # D

110  COUNTRY CLUB RD   #256 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 110 COUNTRY CLUB RD # 256

3715  RED MOUNTAIN RD ROUGEMONT NC 27572 3715 RED MOUNTAIN RD

2305  VINTAGE HILL DR DURHAM NC 27712 2305 VINTAGE HILL DR

314  KINNAKEET DR DURHAM NC 27704 314 KINNAKEET DR

3551  FORESTDALE DR   #EE BURLINGTON NC 27215 3551 FORESTDALE DR # EE

2409  FLAT WOODS RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 2409 FLAT WOODS RD

504  GINKGO TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 504 GINKGO TRL

2900  LEDGESTONE DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2900 LEDGESTONE DR

2900  LEDGESTONE DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2900 LEDGESTONE DR

103  HUNTER PL CARRBORO NC 27510 103 HUNTER PL

2561  PINETOP AVE GRAHAM NC 27253 2561 PINETOP AVE

1113  KUDZU ST DURHAM NC 27713 1113 KUDZU ST

2530  ERWIN RD   #412 DURHAM NC 27705 2530 ERWIN RD # 412

1328  STONE GABLES DR ELON NC 27244 1328 STONE GABLES DR

2955  CARR STORE RD CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 2955 CARR STORE RD

5314  LANGDON DR OXFORD NC 27565 5314 LANGDON DR

4528  BUCKHORN RD BULLOCK NC 27507 PO BOX 246

217  SADDLETREE RD OXFORD NC 27565 217 SADDLETREE RD

617  PUCKETT ST STOVALL NC 27582 P. O. BOX 191

217  SADDLETREE RD OXFORD NC 27565 217 SADDLETREE RD

822  PITCH PINE DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 822 PITCH PINE DR

2256  SANDERS RD STEM NC 27581 2256 SANDERS RD

215 N CHURCH ST DURHAM NC 27701 215 N CHURCH ST

423  HOLLY CREEK LNDG CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1735 SPRING VALLEY LAKE RD D

JR 3079  STERL CARRINGTON RD OXFORD NC 27565 804 SHIRLEY DR

4134  WILSON TOWN RD OXFORD NC 27565 4134 WILSON TOWN RD

JR 4529  ROCKWELL RD OXFORD NC 27565 4529 ROCKWELL RD

1600  FAIRWAY DR OXFORD NC 27565 874 TUNGSTEN MINE RD

4529  ROCKWELL RD OXFORD NC 27565 73 HARPERS LN

406  GREGORY PL OXFORD NC 27565 406 GREGORY PL

129  CRITCHER RD OXFORD NC 27565 129 CRITCHER RD

1304  SEATON RD   #12 DURHAM NC 27713 1304 SEATON RD # 12

585  QUAIL HOLLOW DR ROXBORO NC 27574 585 QUAIL HOLLOW DR
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27704 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362694941 W

EFLAND NC 27243 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9192634557 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3369646294 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362553758 O

EFLAND NC 27243 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

MEBANE NC 27302 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363140291 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9107343145 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196261336 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 U

ROUGEMONT NC 27572 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9103858314 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9109901496 O

BURLINGTON NC 27215 7047370145 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3363740438 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9198626064 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3366486373 B

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9803959747 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

ELON NC 27244 A

CEDAR GROVE NC 27231 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9193394639 B

BULLOCK NC 27507 9196911298 W

OXFORD NC 27565 W

STOVALL NC 27582 9845149264 W

OXFORD NC 27565 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2524253767 W

STEM NC 27581 U

DURHAM NC 27701 9199397353 B

HENDERSON NC 275378238 U

HENDERSON NC 275363054 9199393403 B

OXFORD NC 27565 2522132012 U

OXFORD NC 27565 2527013830 B

BULLOCK NC 275079386 B

HENDERSON NC 275375799 B

OXFORD NC 27565 9843771287 M

OXFORD NC 27565 U

DURHAM NC 27713 B

ROXBORO NC 27574 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 29 Y 3/15/2022 |21| 21 DUR

NL F 39 FL Y 3/30/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN F 22 Y 1/20/2022 |PNTH| PIEDMONT NORTH

NL M 22 NC Y 1/6/2022 |126| BURLINGTON 6 BUR

UN F 32 Y 2/2/2022 |EF| EFLAND

UN M 31 NC Y 1/27/2022 |50| 50 DUR

NL U 64 Y 4/1/2022 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL F 22 NC Y 2/24/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

HL F 21 NC Y 1/5/2022 |128| BURLINGTON 8 BUR

NL F 68 NC Y 2/2/2012 |CX| CHEEKS

NL M 51 NC Y 10/16/2013 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

UN U 38 Y 2/15/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

NL F 45 OK Y 11/28/2006 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 38 NC Y 3/16/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

UN F 28 Y 3/1/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 32 NC Y 11/6/2018 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

UN U 20 N 3/7/2022 |UNC| UNC CH

NL U 40 Y 3/10/2022 |28| 28

NL F 29 NC Y 3/11/2022 |28| 28 DUR

HL F 19 NC Y 3/30/2022 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 33 FL Y 11/22/2017 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL F 59 NC Y 3/22/2022 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN F 61 NY Y 1/6/2022 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL F 23 NC Y 12/21/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL F 19 NC Y 12/21/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

HL M 32 Y 3/21/2022 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

UN F 29 Y 1/4/2022 |09N| NORTH THOMPSON SWE

NL F 29 NC Y 3/18/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 27 Y 2/1/2020 |05| 05 DUR

NL M 72 OC Y 2/20/2018 |035| BOONE 5 ELO

UN F 19 OH Y 11/5/2021 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

UN M 49 NC Y 3/25/2022 |ANTI| ANTIOCH

NL F 52 FL Y 10/25/2012 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL F 55 Y 12/13/2021 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

NL F 32 NC Y 3/7/2022 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK SL

NL M 56 Y 12/13/2021 |EAOX| EAST OXFORD OX

UN F 52 NC Y 8/2/2018 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

UN U 33 Y 1/12/2022 |TYHO| TALLY HO

UN M 49 PA Y 1/7/2022 |17| 17 DUR

UN U 29 Y 12/10/2021 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR CR

NL M 27 NC Y 2/25/2021 |WOEL| WEST OXFORD ELEM.

UN U 26 Y 1/21/2020 |SASS| SASSAFRAS FORK

NL M 61 NC Y 2/21/2022 |SALM| SALEM

NL U 32 Y 12/29/2021 |CRDL| CREDLE OX

UN M 60 Y 12/10/2021 |SALM| SALEM

NL F 21 NC Y 12/30/2021 |SOOX| SOUTH OXFORD OX

UN U 56 Y 11/23/2021 |SALM| SALEM

UN M 27 Y 2/3/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN F 77 Y 1/16/2022 |CUCL| CUNNINGHAM/CHUB LAKE
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

SWEPSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

STOVALL 4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

OXFORD 4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 23
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30 2A

31 1A

2

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

30 3B

29 2A

64

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

64

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

64

29 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

2 4B

2 4B

31 4B

64

2

56 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

63

29 2A

30 2A

64

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

30 2A

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

32 CC#2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

29 3B

2
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SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL 3B
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DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SWE SWEPSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL STOVALL 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

OX OXFORD 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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10477
10478
10479
10480
10481
10482
10483
10484
10485
10486
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N 1993 |21| |21|

N 1983 |33| |33|

N 2000 |ROX2| |ROX2|

N 2000 |126| |126|

N 1990 |EF| |EF|

N 1991 |50| |50|

N 1958 |34| |34|

N 2000 |03S| |03S|

N 2001 |128| |128|

N 1954 |CX| |CX|

N 1971 |03S| |03S|

N 1984 |CX| |CX|

N 1977 |03S| |03S|

N 1984 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1994 |03S| |03S|

N 1990 |34| |34|

N 2002 |GR| |GR|

N 1982 |28| |28|

N 1993 |28| |28|

N 2003 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1989 |03S| |03S|

N 1963 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1961 |PA| |PA|

N 1999 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 2003 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1990 |CB| |CB|

N 1993 |09N| |09N|

N 1993 |54| |54|

N 1995 |05| |05|

N 1950 |035| |035|

N 2003 |CG| |CG|

N 1973 |ANTI| |ANTI|

N 1970 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1967 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 1990 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1966 |EAOX| |EAOX|

N 1970 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1989 |TYHO| |TYHO|

N 1973 |17| |17|

N 1993 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1995 |WOEL| |WOEL|

N 1996 |SASS| |SASS|

N 1961 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1990 |CRDL| |CRDL|

N 1962 |SALM| |SALM|

N 2001 |SOOX| |SOOX|

N 1966 |SALM| |SALM|

N 1995 |35| |35|

N 1945 |CUCL| |CUCL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10438
10439
10440
10441
10442
10443
10444
10445
10446
10447
10448
10449
10450
10451
10452
10453
10454
10455
10456
10457
10458
10459
10460
10461
10462
10463
10464
10465
10466
10467
10468
10469
10470
10471
10472
10473
10474
10475
10476
10477
10478
10479
10480
10481
10482
10483
10484
10485
10486
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EH1005871 EH001005871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 389211 A ACTIVE A2

EH1005919 EH001005919 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 85554 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006431 EH001006431 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30423120 A ACTIVE AN

EH1006835 EH001006835 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30377085 A ACTIVE A1

EH1006968 EH001006968 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30423119 A ACTIVE AN

EH1009255 EH001009255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214127 A ACTIVE AV

EH1009956 EH001009956 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30296744 A ACTIVE AV

EH1009978 EH001009978 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30394958 A ACTIVE AP

EH1011383 EH001011383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214760 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013868 EH001013868 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92848 A ACTIVE AP

EH1014474 EH001014474 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419765 A ACTIVE AN

EH1014932 EH001014932 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420914 A ACTIVE AV

EH1017176 EH001017176 UNA REP UNA to REP 73 PERSON 59327 A ACTIVE AV

EH1018355 EH001018355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214644 A ACTIVE AV

EH1019427 EH001019427 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30344835 A ACTIVE AP

EH1020268 EH001020268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411386 A ACTIVE AV

EH1020766 EH001020766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410769 A ACTIVE AV

EH1022360 EH001022360 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30404015 A ACTIVE AV

EH1024385 EH001024385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30384258 A ACTIVE AP

EH102567 EH000102567 REP LIB REP to LIB 32 DURHAM 30417960 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034617 EH001034617 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30371450 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034728 EH001034728 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30332929 A ACTIVE AV

EH1035988 EH001035988 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 410847 A ACTIVE AV

EH1039918 EH001039918 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423077 A ACTIVE AN

EH1042390 EH001042390 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419170 A ACTIVE AV

EH1042787 EH001042787 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30422821 A ACTIVE AP

EH1059243 EH001059243 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 39 GRANVILLE 92292 A ACTIVE AP

EH1061910 EH001061910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92089 A ACTIVE AV

EH1062266 EH001062266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60680 A ACTIVE AV

EH1063620 EH001063620 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 411250 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066233 EH001066233 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419809 A ACTIVE AV

EH1068101 EH001068101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30383916 A ACTIVE AV

EH1072333 EH001072333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 413013 A ACTIVE AP

EH1075015 EH001075015 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214729 A ACTIVE AV

EH1079170 EH001079170 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30326836 A ACTIVE A1

EH1081926 EH001081926 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420802 A ACTIVE AV

EH1082405 EH001082405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420438 A ACTIVE AV

EH1087259 EH001087259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419442 A ACTIVE AV

EH1088635 EH001088635 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421215 A ACTIVE AP

EH1099470 EH001099470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419797 A ACTIVE AV

EH1106969 EH001106969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 90558 A ACTIVE AV

EH1111046 EH001111046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420445 A ACTIVE AV

EH1126197 EH001126197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30399323 A ACTIVE AV

EH1126883 EH001126883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420592 A ACTIVE AV

EH1143451 EH001143451 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 32 DURHAM 30383348 A ACTIVE AP

EH1146301 EH001146301 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215946 A ACTIVE AP

EH1147317 EH001147317 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420732 A ACTIVE AV

EH1150593 EH001150593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30317329 A ACTIVE A1

EH1156333 EH001156333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30387589 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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CONFIRMATION PENDING MEHLMAN KYLE JAMES

VERIFIED MEMOLI OLIVIA RAE

UNVERIFIED NEW NEWTON WILLOUGHBY

UNVERIFIED BERGERON ERIC JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW NEWTON PAULA ROSCH

VERIFIED PAYNE GEOFFREY PHILEMON

VERIFIED BUNNER CHRISTOPHER CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING AFFLECK JAMES VAUGHN

VERIFIED TORRANCE JAMAAL TAUREN POWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWRENCE RACHEL KATHRYN KING

UNVERIFIED NEW UNIVERSAL THAYER JOSEPH

VERIFIED CONYERS SARAH JO

VERIFIED OCONNOR ERIC KENNETH

VERIFIED WALLER MATTHEW CLAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS KAREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CLAWGES BRYAN PATRICK

VERIFIED GORGLIONE MARIA INES

VERIFIED MURARI MEGAN CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL POOJA JAYESH

VERIFIED THOMAS BENNIE LEE

VERIFIED GAVIGAN REBECCA LYNN

VERIFIED WARFIELD DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED DAVIS TYLER WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED NEW SCHENK JENNIFER LEIGH

VERIFIED HARRIS ERIN PORTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST NICHOLAS BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING RHEIN TARA MARIE

VERIFIED BROGAN ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED DENMEADE BRIAN EDWARD

VERIFIED WOODS GIANNINA

VERIFIED BINGHAM DOUGLASS ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED VESPERMANN IAN RALLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FILAJDIC NIKOLA

VERIFIED RIGGS BRITTANY ANNE

UNVERIFIED CLARE ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED HOLBERG HAYLE REED

VERIFIED BROWN LERIN JOY

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY KELCEY NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN GENDEREN NATALIE MARIE

VERIFIED BATTAGLIN MAGGIE BURROWS

VERIFIED KOBS LISA GWEN

VERIFIED ANDREWS CARRIE ALICE

VERIFIED FREER REBECCA ANNE

VERIFIED GROGAN ANNALYCE LABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DELGADO AVILA HENRY LAZARO

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES CURTIS CRAIG

VERIFIED MACKIE BRIANNA DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED MAHEU BERTRAM CHARLES

VERIFIED MARKS SHAQUAN DAVID

L M N O P Q
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
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10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
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10533
10534
10535

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002571



YTD PC MASTER

9  BOLIN HEIGHTS TER   #B CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 9 BOLIN HEIGHTS TER # B

3737  GRAHAM SHERRON RD WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3737 GRAHAM SHERRON RD

743  CEDAR CLUB CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 743 CEDAR CLUB CIR

1606  PATTERSONS MILL RD DURHAM NC 27703 1606 PATTERSONS MILL RD

743  CEDAR CLUB CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 743 CEDAR CLUB CIR

II 709  ROLLING RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 709 ROLLING RD

66  SPARGER SPRINGS LN DURHAM NC 27705 66 SPARGER SPRINGS LN

422  PRINCESS ANNE DR DURHAM NC 27703 422 PRINCESS ANNE DR

1222  CHATHAM CT MEBANE NC 27302 1222 CHATHAM CT

1177  JACKSON CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1177 JACKSON CT

4539  COTTENDALE DR DURHAM NC 27703 4539 COTTENDALE DR

4306  WATERFORD VALLEY DR   #1713 DURHAM NC 27713 4306 WATERFORD VALLEY DR # 1713

462  PIXLEY PRITCHARD RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 462 PIXLEY PRITCHARD RD

1206  BETHPAGE DR MEBANE NC 27302 1206 BETHPAGE DR

207  KALMIA DR DURHAM NC 27703 207 KALMIA DR

609  ALLIUM LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 609 ALLIUM LN

609  ALLIUM LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 609 ALLIUM LN

713  POPLAR ST DURHAM NC 27703 713 POPLAR ST

106  COURT JESTER WAY MORRISVILLE NC 27560 106 COURT JESTER WAY

12309  HUNTLEY CHASE DR DURHAM NC 27703 12309 HUNTLEY CHASE DR

11300  EMERALD CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27617 11300 EMERALD CREEK DR

1912  PENNYPACKER LN DURHAM NC 27703 1912 PENNYPACKER LN

1402  OAK TREE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1402 OAK TREE DR

241  SPANIEL DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 241 SPANIEL DR

805  PARK RIDGE RD   #A7 DURHAM NC 27713 805 PARK RIDGE RD # A7

1127  BRIGHTSKIES ST MORRISVILLE NC 27560 1127 BRIGHTSKIES ST

6030  MARY LEE DR OXFORD NC 27565 6030 MARY LEE DR

3622  ASHTON GLEN LN OXFORD NC 27565 3622 ASHTON GLEN LN

151  DANDELION DR TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 151 DANDELION DR

540  KAYAK CT MEBANE NC 27302 540 KAYAK CT

1120  FARM LEAF DR DURHAM NC 27703 1120 FARM LEAF DR

1510  BUNGALOW AVE DURHAM NC 27703 1510 BUNGALOW AVE

317  ANACONDA TRL MEBANE NC 27302 317 ANACONDA TRL

303  ZEIGLER DR ELON NC 27244 303 ZEIGLER DR

2710  DARROW RD DURHAM NC 27704 2710 DARROW RD

4806  GARRETT RD   #203 DURHAM NC 27707 4806 GARRETT RD # 203

510  FOLSOM LN MORRISVILLE NC 27560 510 FOLSOM LN

3210  MYRA ST   #F DURHAM NC 27707 3210 MYRA ST # F

1102  MORELAND AVE DURHAM NC 27707 1102 MORELAND AVE

2204  SUMMIT ST DURHAM NC 27707 2204 SUMMIT ST

1065  SILVERLEAF DR YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 1065 SILVERLEAF DR

402  CHANCELLOR'S RIDGE DR DURHAM NC 27713 402 CHANCELLOR'S RIDGE DR

3775  GUESS RD   #12 DURHAM NC 27705 3775 GUESS RD # 12

1010  MORELAND AVE DURHAM NC 27707 1010 MORELAND AVE

504 E PETTIGREW ST   #303 DURHAM NC 27701 504 E PETTIGREW ST # 303

755  ASPENWOOD DR GRAHAM NC 27253 755 ASPENWOOD DR

5  SPINNAKER CT DURHAM NC 27703 5 SPINNAKER CT

1210  ARECA WAY DURHAM NC 27703 1210 ARECA WAY

21 S ANGELA CIR DURHAM NC 27703 21 S ANGELA CIR

R S T U V W
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 8043357446 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9197176413 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 U

HAW RIVER NC 27258 9192178023 B

DURHAM NC 27705 4342213309 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9195202960 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9252161896 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 8137584452 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9193499401 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 6023216635 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

OXFORD NC 27565 W

OXFORD NC 27565 9193701421 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

MEBANE NC 27302 O

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 6034184913 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

ELON NC 27244 U

DURHAM NC 27704 9199307509 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9199248364 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 B

DURHAM NC 27707 U

DURHAM NC 27707 9197104551 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 27596 8609303252 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9198807826 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9199169510 W

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27701 O

GRAHAM NC 27253 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 3524973763 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9199033261 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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UN M 26 RI Y 2/28/2020 |EA1| EAST FRANKLIN CH

NL F 26 Y 4/17/2020 |WILT| WILTON

UN M 84 VA N 4/4/2022 |27| 27 CHM

NL U 48 Y 7/3/2020 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 81 MD Y 4/4/2022 |27| 27 CHM

NL M 26 UT Y 1/6/2022 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL M 33 NC Y 10/14/2016 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 41 Y 10/7/2020 |52| 52 DUR

NL U 39 Y 2/14/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

UN U 31 Y 2/20/2022 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR BR

NL U 29 Y 1/27/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN F 35 Y 2/25/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 53 RI Y 11/9/2020 |ALVI| ALLENSVILLE

NL U 32 Y 2/8/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

UN U 67 Y 2/2/2019 |32| 32 DUR

NL U 52 Y 2/6/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

HL U 47 Y 1/2/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

NL F 29 Y 1/7/2021 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL U 34 Y 9/8/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 62 GA Y 12/7/2021 |32| 32 RAL

UN F 50 MI Y 2/28/2020 |33| 33 RAL

NL M 57 Y 10/1/2018 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 29 CA Y 1/5/2022 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

UN U 38 Y 4/1/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 32 Y 1/11/2022 |16| 16 DUR

NL U 25 Y 3/28/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 36 Y 12/30/2021 |WOEL| WEST OXFORD ELEM.

UN F 42 MI Y 12/30/2021 |WILT| WILTON

NL U 53 Y 12/28/2021 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

HL U 48 Y 1/14/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

NL U 58 Y 1/29/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 25 NH Y 9/7/2020 |31| 31

NL U 26 Y 3/25/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

UN U 39 Y 2/11/2022 |035| BOONE 5 GIB

UN M 56 CA Y 8/7/2018 |29| 29

NL M 24 WV Y 2/23/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 37 Y 2/11/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 26 Y 1/20/2022 |36| 36 DUR

UN F 25 NC Y 3/7/2022 |08| 08 DUR

NL F 29 Y 1/30/2022 |09| 09 DUR

NL F 61 MA Y 3/24/2021 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 32 NC Y 2/15/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN F 24 NC Y 10/27/2020 |24| 24 DUR

UN F 32 Y 2/17/2022 |08| 08 DUR

HL M 29 Y 9/1/2020 |10| 10 DUR

UN U 52 Y 3/22/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL U 31 Y 2/22/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 78 OH Y 12/22/2017 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 32 NY Y 9/21/2020 |30-2| 30-2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
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10534
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CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 14B 14 20

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

BUTNER 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 9 9 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 22

RALEIGH R-E RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT E 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 20

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

29 3B

31 4B

29 3B

63

30 4B

31 1A

63

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

31 1A

29 2A

2

63

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

31 1A

31 4B

31 1A

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

29 3B

31 1A

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

7 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

2

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 4B

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

64

2 4B

29 3B

31 1A

29 3B

30 2A

29 2A

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

29 3B

30 4B

30 2A

31 2A

63

31 4B

31 4B

31 4B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

BB BC BD BE
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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YTD PC MASTER

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHM CHAPEL HILL 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BR BUTNER 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |EA| |EA|

N 1996 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1938 |27| |27|

N 1974 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1941 |27| |27|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1989 |37| |37|

N 1981 |52| |52|

N 1983 |103| |103|

N 1991 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1993 |31| |31|

N 1987 |54| |54|

N 1969 |ALVI| |ALVI|

N 1990 |10S| |10S|

N 1955 |32| |32|

N 1970 |GB| |GB|

N 1975 |GB| |GB|

N 1993 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1988 |33| |33|

N 1960 |32| |32|

N 1972 |33| |33|

N 1965 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1993 |GL| |GL|

N 1984 |33| |33|

N 1990 |16| |16|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 1986 |WOEL| |WOEL|

N 1980 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1969 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1974 |CX| |CX|

N 1964 |32| |32|

N 1997 |31| |31|

N 1996 |CX| |CX|

N 1983 |035| |035|

N 1966 |29| |29|

N 1998 |38| |38|

N 1985 |33| |33|

N 1996 |36| |36|

N 1997 |08| |08|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1961 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1990 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1998 |24| |24|

N 1990 |08| |08|

N 1993 |10| |10|

N 1970 |064| |064|

N 1991 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1944 |32| |32|

N 1990 |30-2| |30-2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10487
10488
10489
10490
10491
10492
10493
10494
10495
10496
10497
10498
10499
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527
10528
10529
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
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EH1158682 EH001158682 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 68 ORANGE 410830 A ACTIVE AV

EH1164548 EH001164548 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422975 A ACTIVE AN

EH1165685 EH001165685 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30420670 A ACTIVE AV

EH1170777 EH001170777 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412020 A ACTIVE AV

EH1171473 EH001171473 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30401244 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175518 EH001175518 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214216 A ACTIVE AV

EH1180053 EH001180053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 412101 A ACTIVE AV

EH1182879 EH001182879 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92171 A ACTIVE AV

EH1188145 EH001188145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421622 A ACTIVE AP

EH118869 EH000118869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 391445 A ACTIVE AP

EH1197587 EH001197587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30410861 A ACTIVE AV

EH1199794 EH001199794 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421564 A ACTIVE AP

EH1204689 EH001204689 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 411532 A ACTIVE AV

EH1205386 EH001205386 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214674 A ACTIVE AV

EH120601 EH000120601 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30241483 A ACTIVE AP

EH1207518 EH001207518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411074 A ACTIVE AV

EH1207763 EH001207763 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30384203 A ACTIVE AP

EH1211230 EH001211230 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420634 A ACTIVE AV

EH1211947 EH001211947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 409522 A ACTIVE AV

EH1216600 EH001216600 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92569 A ACTIVE AP

EH1223155 EH001223155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423042 A ACTIVE AN

EH1225782 EH001225782 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30393664 A ACTIVE AV

EH1226558 EH001226558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216358 A ACTIVE AP

EH1238586 EH001238586 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92919 A ACTIVE AN

EH1240159 EH001240159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419879 A ACTIVE AV

EH1244952 EH001244952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420862 A ACTIVE AV

EH1245194 EH001245194 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9216265 A ACTIVE AP

EH1249663 EH001249663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418866 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250094 EH001250094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418808 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250383 EH001250383 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 89567 A ACTIVE AV

EH1252630 EH001252630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30403918 A ACTIVE AV

EH1253092 EH001253092 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30418740 A ACTIVE AV

EH1253700 EH001253700 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30423249 A ACTIVE AN

EH1253703 EH001253703 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 32 DURHAM 30418934 A ACTIVE AV

EH1255325 EH001255325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418833 A ACTIVE AV

EH1257561 EH001257561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30363427 A ACTIVE AV

EH1258044 EH001258044 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92277 A ACTIVE AP

EH1267666 EH001267666 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419098 A ACTIVE AV

EH1268428 EH001268428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92354 A ACTIVE AP

EH1268613 EH001268613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216158 A ACTIVE AP

EH1271423 EH001271423 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411918 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274860 EH001274860 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92444 A ACTIVE AV

EH1281872 EH001281872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411111 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282195 EH001282195 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92819 A ACTIVE AP

EH1282196 EH001282196 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92832 A ACTIVE AP

EH1289949 EH001289949 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214228 A ACTIVE AV

EH1294544 EH001294544 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423174 A ACTIVE AN

EH1295854 EH001295854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421424 A ACTIVE AP

EH1297483 EH001297483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9214999 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BLEDSOE-LEWIS TERRELL

UNVERIFIED NEW LY LOAN THI

VERIFIED HARMS CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED HILL JORDAN ELENA

VERIFIED JIN SAMUEL YB

VERIFIED ORTEGA LUIS ANTONIO

VERIFIED CASSELMAN KELLY LYNNE

VERIFIED CUDAL RONA PAULA GONZALEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLD BONNI LISA

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWBERRY CRYSTAL LARRAINE

VERIFIED HOYT MORGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOOM ANNE KATHERINE

VERIFIED DEAN ERIC ALAN

VERIFIED ROBERTSON ALEXIS CHERI

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ANNIE SHANKLIN

VERIFIED WIENER DAWN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CAMERON PATRICK

VERIFIED BRIDGER ALEENA ORTEGA

VERIFIED MADDY DAVID RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HILMI AHMAD MOHAMMAD

UNVERIFIED NEW BYKOWSKY MARTIN DAVID

VERIFIED LAHMANN EMILY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUNTAIN KASEY ANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW KENNEDY JODI LYNN

VERIFIED STOUT EMMA LOUISE

VERIFIED KING JALANI TERRAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON LAYLA GRACE

VERIFIED SIKORA RYAN ANDREW

VERIFIED VARNER KATRINA ELICHA

VERIFIED KILMON QUEST KYNUM

VERIFIED BALLARD DANIELLE BIANCA

VERIFIED KURTZ HAVYN ALLISON

UNVERIFIED NEW WILLS RODERICK ERIC

VERIFIED WRIGHT CHRISTOPHER RAY

VERIFIED WISEMAN MACEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FORD BRANDON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPERT MADISON KAYLEE

VERIFIED CARTER WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING RASMUSSEN HANNAH LORRAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER ANN DENISE

VERIFIED TWELE ROSS MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROJAS ALVARADO JENSY CAROLINA

VERIFIED DUTRISAC KALEIGH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR BRUCE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR EVELYN COLEMAN

VERIFIED PATEL KAUSHALKUMAR MANHARBHAI

UNVERIFIED NEW CASLER ARUNYA LONNIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL LONNA MARIE STRIDER

VERIFIED VANDESTEENE TY DANIEL

L M N O P Q
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584
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2603  BUCKHORN RD MEBANE NC 27302 2603 BUCKHORN RD

203  COTTAGE LN DURHAM NC 27713 203 COTTAGE LN

3203  SUGAR PINE TRL   #103 DURHAM NC 27713 3203 SUGAR PINE TRL # 103

1031 N HERITAGE CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1031 N HERITAGE CIR

1017  MIRBECK LN DURHAM NC 27713 1017 MIRBECK LN

2724  MAYFIELD DR GRAHAM NC 27253 2724 MAYFIELD DR

129  ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 129 ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL RD

1721  CREEKVIEW DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1721 CREEKVIEW DR

1150 E ROSEDALE CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 1150 E ROSEDALE CREEK DR

2415  FALLS DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 2415 FALLS DR

800  FINSBURY ST   #7130 DURHAM NC 27703 800 FINSBURY ST # 7130

2942  CAROLYN DR DURHAM NC 27703 2942 CAROLYN DR

309  LARGE OAK LN MEBANE NC 27302 309 LARGE OAK LN

3010  BLUEBIRD LN   #302 MEBANE NC 27302 3010 BLUEBIRD LN # 302

113  WRIGHT HILL DR DURHAM NC 27712 113 WRIGHT HILL DR

103  DICKENS CT   #10 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 103 DICKENS CT # 10

1019  HOMECOMING WAY DURHAM NC 27703 1019 HOMECOMING WAY

218  PEPPERWOOD WAY DURHAM NC 27703 218 PEPPERWOOD WAY

104  MELVILLE LOOP   #8 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 104 MELVILLE LOOP # 8

2732  CLIFTON AVE CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2732 CLIFTON AVE

JR 2088  TANNERS MILL DR DURHAM NC 27703 2088 TANNERS MILL DR

5210  SUDA DR DURHAM NC 27703 5210 SUDA DR

2001  ELON COMMONS DR ELON NC 27244 15802 CAMPUS BOX

1168  SMITH CREEK WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1168 SMITH CREEK WAY

811 W MARKHAM AVE   #B DURHAM NC 27701 811 W MARKHAM AVE # B

1400 E CORNWALLIS RD   #232 DURHAM NC 27713 1400 E CORNWALLIS RD # 232

1140  WELCOME WAY   #105 BURLINGTON NC 27215 1140 WELCOME WAY # 105

8023  ROSEMONT PKWY DURHAM NC 27713 8023 ROSEMONT PKWY

416  COTTONSEED WAY DURHAM NC 27703 416 COTTONSEED WAY

3595  CAROLE CT WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3595 CAROLE CT

306  GANYARD FARM WAY DURHAM NC 27703 306 GANYARD FARM WAY

4407  HOPSON RD   #7206 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 4407 HOPSON RD # 7206

5325  JESSIP ST   #831 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 PO BOX 973

2110  CHAPEL HILL RD DURHAM NC 27707 2110 CHAPEL HILL RD

601  MALLORY LN   #2 DURHAM NC 27713 601 MALLORY LN # 2

1014  BACON ST DURHAM NC 27703 1014 BACON ST

1665  CASH RD CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1665 CASH RD

5548  JESSIP ST MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5548 JESSIP ST

4302  SHADOWMOSS CT FRANKLINTON NC 27525 4302 SHADOWMOSS CT

2304  HILLFORD DR   #B BURLINGTON NC 27217 2304 HILLFORD DR # B

707  BLUE LAKE DR MEBANE NC 27302 707 BLUE LAKE DR

2672  BOWDEN DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 2672 BOWDEN DR

1000  NOVUS LN   #519 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 1000 NOVUS LN # 519

65  SUNFLOWER MEADOWS LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 65 SUNFLOWER MEADOWS LN

65  SUNFLOWER MEADOWS LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 65 SUNFLOWER MEADOWS LN

3130  KENSINGTON PL BURLINGTON NC 27215 3130 KENSINGTON PL

2850  COURTNEY CREEK BLVD   #921 DURHAM NC 27713 2850 COURTNEY CREEK BLVD # 921

2091  TANNERS MILL DR DURHAM NC 27703 2091 TANNERS MILL DR

1132  BANWORTH CT MEBANE NC 27302 1132 BANWORTH CT

R S T U V W
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584
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MEBANE NC 27302 B

DURHAM NC 27713 A

DURHAM NC 27713 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 M

DURHAM NC 27713 9197577748 A

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 A

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 U

MEBANE NC 27302 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9842189050 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9192449656 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 O

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

ELON NC 27244 9199856141 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9842390296 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9842391222 A

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 7023253548 B

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 7862996000 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9193960019 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

MORRISVILLE NC 275600973 B

DURHAM NC 27707 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9193687183 B

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 U

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3478920815 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 U

BURLINGTON NC 27215 8047870138 A

DURHAM NC 27713 A

DURHAM NC 27703 9102200179 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584
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UN F 39 Y 1/4/2022 |CX| CHEEKS

NL F 36 OC Y 3/30/2022 |53-1| 53-1 DUR

UN U 29 Y 2/21/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 22 GA Y 3/7/2022 |CO| COLONIAL HEIGHTS CH

UN M 22 FL Y 10/31/2020 |54| 54 DUR

HL U 45 Y 1/11/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

UN U 41 Y 3/11/2022 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

NL U 42 Y 11/30/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL U 59 Y 3/16/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 60 NC Y 5/28/2020 |PA| PATTERSON

NL F 23 Y 7/19/2021 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 43 Y 3/15/2022 |52| 52 DUR

UN M 30 Y 2/12/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL F 32 IL Y 2/9/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 66 IN Y 9/17/2014 |25| 25 DUR

NL F 46 Y 1/20/2022 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 28 Y 9/3/2020 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

HL F 22 NC Y 2/18/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 70 PA Y 10/15/2021 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL M 21 Y 2/23/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL M 40 NJ Y 3/31/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 25 Y 10/6/2020 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 21 NC Y 4/4/2022 |035| BOONE 5 ELO

UN F 21 Y 3/28/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 27 Y 1/31/2022 |20| 20 DUR

UN M 23 FL Y 2/24/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL F 21 OC Y 4/1/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

NL M 35 PA Y 1/4/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL F 58 CA N 1/3/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 39 FL Y 11/3/2020 |WILT| WILTON

NL F 32 NJ Y 1/4/2021 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 21 Y 12/30/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 37 Y 4/6/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 39 Y 1/5/2022 |06| 06 DUR

UN F 21 Y 1/3/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |47| 47 DUR

UN F 20 Y 12/28/2021 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

UN M 25 Y 1/9/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 29 Y 1/5/2022 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 68 MD N 3/25/2022 |063| GRAHAM 3 BUR

HL M 35 MO Y 3/3/2022 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

HL F 28 NC Y 2/3/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL F 24 Y 1/21/2022 |ES| EASTSIDE CH

UN U 64 Y 1/3/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL U 67 Y 1/29/2022 |WILT| WILTON

UN M 40 OC Y 1/12/2022 |03C| CENTRAL BOONE BUR

NL F 47 Y 4/5/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

UN F 26 NC Y 3/10/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 28 Y 2/26/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002584



YTD PC MASTER

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

ELON 4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002585



YTD PC MASTER

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

29 3B

29 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

31 1A

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

63

2 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

31 4B

31 1A

64

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

30 2A

29 2A

64

29 3B

31 4B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

31 4B

31 1A

31 1A

30 3B

29 2A

31 1A

32 CC#7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

31 1A

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

63

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

64

29 2A

31 4B

63

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002586



YTD PC MASTER

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #4

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

BB BC BD BE
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002587



YTD PC MASTER

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

ELO ELON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002588



YTD PC MASTER

N 1983 |CX| |CX|

N 1986 |53-1| |53-1|

N 1993 |54| |54|

N 2000 |CO| |CO|

N 2000 |54| |54|

N 1977 |064| |064|

N 1981 |CP| |CP|

N 1980 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1963 |32| |32|

N 1962 |PA| |PA|

N 1999 |33| |33|

N 1979 |52| |52|

N 1992 |CX| |CX|

N 1990 |10S| |10S|

N 1956 |25| |25|

N 1976 |BC| |BC|

N 1994 |30-2| |30-2|

N 2000 |32| |32|

N 1952 |BC| |BC|

N 2001 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1982 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 2001 |035| |035|

N 2001 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1995 |20| |20|

N 1999 |34| |34|

N 2001 |03S| |03S|

N 1987 |35| |35|

N 1964 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1983 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1990 |30-1| |30-1|

N 2001 |33| |33|

N 1985 |33| |33|

N 1983 |06| |06|

N 2001 |54| |54|

N 2002 |47| |47|

N 2002 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 1993 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1954 |063| |063|

N 1987 |CX| |CX|

N 1994 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1998 |ES| |ES|

N 1958 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1955 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1982 |03C| |03C|

N 1975 |34| |34|

N 1996 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1994 |103| |103|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10536
10537
10538
10539
10540
10541
10542
10543
10544
10545
10546
10547
10548
10549
10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002589



YTD PC MASTER

EH1297895 EH001297895 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420300 A ACTIVE AV

EH1297897 EH001297897 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420299 A ACTIVE AV

EH1298770 EH001298770 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92180 A ACTIVE AV

EH1301618 EH001301618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422619 A ACTIVE AP

EH1317557 EH001317557 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92384 A ACTIVE AP

EH1320907 EH001320907 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30421813 A ACTIVE AP

EH1324491 EH001324491 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420882 A ACTIVE AV

EH1327780 EH001327780 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30420213 A ACTIVE AV

EH1328427 EH001328427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30417057 A ACTIVE AV

EH1330076 EH001330076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 39 GRANVILLE 92088 A ACTIVE AV

EH1334298 EH001334298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418804 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337636 EH001337636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419894 A ACTIVE AV

EH1346829 EH001346829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420783 A ACTIVE AV

EH1346892 EH001346892 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30419213 A ACTIVE AV

EH147838 EH000147838 REP LIB REP to LIB 68 ORANGE 412915 A ACTIVE AV

EH149996 EH000149996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 368709 A ACTIVE AV

EH156469 EH000156469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30351285 A ACTIVE AP

EH187039 EH000187039 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92784 A ACTIVE AP

EH210787 EH000210787 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 79347 A ACTIVE AP

EH256653 EH000256653 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 411176 A ACTIVE AV

EH273321 EH000273321 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30419921 A ACTIVE AV

EH282224 EH000282224 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 49715 A ACTIVE AP

EH289968 EH000289968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215151 A ACTIVE AV

EH291041 EH000291041 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30258802 A ACTIVE AV

EH320104 EH000320104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30165805 A ACTIVE AV

EH321119 EH000321119 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420471 A ACTIVE AV

EH326226 EH000326226 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30240624 A ACTIVE AP

EH334158 EH000334158 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 68280 A ACTIVE AP

EH335688 EH000335688 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 68281 A ACTIVE AP

EH337040 EH000337040 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 413199 A ACTIVE AP

EH364221 EH000364221 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 86509 A ACTIVE AP

EH385137 EH000385137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60655 A ACTIVE AV

EH388085 EH000388085 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215351 A ACTIVE AV

EH417696 EH000417696 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30232039 A ACTIVE AV

EH433230 EH000433230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 341935 A ACTIVE AV

EH450079 EH000450079 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420688 A ACTIVE AP

EH471962 EH000471962 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418803 A ACTIVE AV

EH472421 EH000472421 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418802 A ACTIVE AV

EH477304 EH000477304 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92398 A ACTIVE AP

EH485360 EH000485360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418879 A ACTIVE AV

EH500849 EH000500849 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420297 A ACTIVE AV

EH502332 EH000502332 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30258465 A ACTIVE AP

EH523577 EH000523577 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30240927 A ACTIVE AP

EH530673 EH000530673 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30420696 A ACTIVE AV

EH53323 EH000053323 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92047 A ACTIVE AV

EH534402 EH000534402 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30238807 A ACTIVE AV

EH542925 EH000542925 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92253 A ACTIVE AV

EH547046 EH000547046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214666 A ACTIVE AV

EH551586 EH000551586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30262910 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002590



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PATEL DHARMISTHABEN KRUSHNACHANDRA

VERIFIED PATEL KRUSHNACHANDRA V

VERIFIED MARTINEZ DYLAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER LEONARD CARLTON

VERIFICATION PENDING LE PHUONG THI HOAI

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS AMBER DAWN

VERIFIED WHITESTINE ROBERT EARL

VERIFIED DEVANEY KEVIN WILLIAM

VERIFIED ELGINDI MOHAMED BELAL

VERIFIED KHARE PRASHANT AJIT

VERIFIED MILLER MICHELLE

VERIFIED COOKE STUART DAKARI

VERIFIED EISNER NETA LEIGH

VERIFIED MACHONIS GERARD ANTHONY

VERIFIED BONFIELD LEE ASHLEY JERNIGAN

VERIFIED METTLER QUENTIN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING CHONTOS KATHRYN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH RONALD MCARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS JERRY ROBERTS

VERIFIED SETZER MARCEILE RIDDICK

VERIFIED DAYAL SATINDER

VERIFICATION PENDING MACKEY MICHAEL CLYDE

VERIFIED FJELSTAD TRACY MARIE

VERIFIED PARADIS RANDALL HENRY

VERIFIED WILSON JOHANNA MORRILL

VERIFIED WALKER GREGORY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHAN KRISTY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING CALARIE PATRICIA GANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CALARIE DOUGLAS RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DRESHER JACQUELINE JOANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER DONALD LARRY

VERIFIED ACKERMAN KERI LENN

VERIFIED DALTON AMANDA JOHNSON

VERIFIED TINGEN KEVIN MORTON

VERIFIED BATTEN BURTON KYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DURKIN SHERI A

VERIFIED BURNS CHRISTINA LOUISE

VERIFIED BURNS ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING KREIPL LOREEN WARNER

VERIFIED MALECKI YOLANDA MARY

VERIFIED YOUNGBLOOD DONNA ROSSI

VERIFICATION PENDING PALPANT EDGAR PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES TIMOTHY LEE

VERIFIED HILL JERRY GRAINGER

VERIFIED BOURNER JUNE LINDIMORE

VERIFIED FREEMAN JANA DELIGHT

VERIFIED OKEEFE JENNIFER KING

VERIFIED UHALLEY LYNDSEY ALLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING PILGRIM JOHN DAVID

L M N O P Q
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

102  WELLWATER AVE DURHAM NC 27703 102 WELLWATER AVE

102  WELLWATER AVE DURHAM NC 27703 102 WELLWATER AVE

1204  SMITH CREEK WAY WAKE FOREST NC 27587 1204 SMITH CREEK WAY

II 1301  ODYSSEY DR   #C DURHAM NC 27713 1301 ODYSSEY DR # C

726  FORREST LN CREEDMOOR NC 27522 726 FORREST LN

7512 N ROXBORO RD BAHAMA NC 27503 7512 N ROXBORO RD

JR 300  MEREDITH DR   #240 DURHAM NC 27713 300 MEREDITH DR # 240

1515  CHEROB LN DURHAM NC 27713 1515 CHEROB LN

811  GASTON MANOR DR DURHAM NC 27703 811 GASTON MANOR DR

300  VEAZEY RD BUTNER NC 27509 300 VEAZEY RD

1141  FIRST EDITION DR   #2219 DURHAM NC 27703 1141 FIRST EDITION DR # 2219

III 2006  KNIGHT CROSSING RD DURHAM NC 27703 2006 KNIGHT CROSSING RD

206  SHALIMAR DR DURHAM NC 27713 206 SHALIMAR DR

1023  ATHENA DR DURHAM NC 27703 1023 ATHENA DR

300  CHRISTINE CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 300 CHRISTINE CT

508  EVERGLADES DR MEBANE NC 27302 508 EVERGLADES DR

2316  BLOOMSBURY MANOR DR DURHAM NC 27703 2316 BLOOMSBURY MANOR DR

II 3655  JORDAN CIR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 3655 JORDAN CIR

JR 4050  CANNADY MILL RD KITTRELL NC 27544 4050 CANNADY MILL RD

322  FOX HILL FARM DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 PO BOX 1148

1014  CHARISMATIC DR DURHAM NC 27713 1014 CHARISMATIC DR

1616  CARRIAGE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1616 CARRIAGE DR

1808  RIVERWALK DR GRAHAM NC 27253 1808 RIVERWALK DR

5222  GUESS RD DURHAM NC 27712 5222 GUESS RD

8  CLUBSTONE CT DURHAM NC 27713 8 CLUBSTONE CT

5  IPSWISH CT DURHAM NC 27705 5 IPSWISH CT

1710  WADDELL CT DURHAM NC 27703 1710 WADDELL CT

3522  LAVENDER LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3522 LAVENDER LN

3522  LAVENDER LN WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3522 LAVENDER LN

510  MEADOWMONT VILLAGE CIR   #194 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 510 MEADOWMONT VILLAGE CIR # 194

JR 539  WOODLAND CHURCH RD   #B WAKE FOREST NC 27587 539 WOODLAND CHURCH RD # B

1649  NED MOORE RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 1649 NED MOORE RD

807  CROFTWOOD DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 807 CROFTWOOD DR

3510  CHEEK RD DURHAM NC 27704 PO BOX 12580

108  FOUNDERS RIDGE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 108 FOUNDERS RIDGE DR

1109  SHORESIDE DR DURHAM NC 27713 1109 SHORESIDE DR

5710  ARRINGDON PARK DR   #1202 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5710 ARRINGDON PARK DR # 1202

5710  ARRINGDON PARK DR   #1202 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5710 ARRINGDON PARK DR # 1202

1757  RIVER CLUB WAY FRANKLINTON NC 27525 1757 RIVER CLUB WAY

11  KING WILLIAM CT RALEIGH NC 27613 11 KING WILLIAM CT

1336  CLERMONT RD DURHAM NC 27713 1336 CLERMONT RD

3217  COLEY RD DURHAM NC 27703 3217 COLEY RD

113  WRIGHT HILL DR DURHAM NC 27712 113 WRIGHT HILL DR

4000  PASSENGER PL DURHAM NC 27703 4000 PASSENGER PL

1140  TEAL CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 PO BOX 1025

805  SANDERSON DR DURHAM NC 27704 805 SANDERSON DR

2485  GOLDEN FOREST DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2485 GOLDEN FOREST DR

2601  NORTHSTREAM CT HAW RIVER NC 27258 2601 NORTHSTREAM CT

5511  TAHOE DR DURHAM NC 27713 5511 TAHOE DR

R S T U V W
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002592



YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27703 U

DURHAM NC 27703 U

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

DURHAM NC 27713 U

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 9702342733 A

BAHAMA NC 27503 2762298988 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199731091 W

DURHAM NC 27713 3154910164 W

DURHAM NC 27703 7158084572 W

BUTNER NC 27509 A

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 7575704206 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196966413 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 U

KITTRELL NC 27544 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 272781148 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196731963 O

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 9192470137 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 U

DURHAM NC 27712 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195294725 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 9195294725 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3366893297 W

DURHAM NC 277092580 9199286245 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199012219 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 U

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

RALEIGH NC 27613 U

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196048888 W

DURHAM NC 27712 9194521734 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9192910903 W

CREEDMOOR NC 275221025 9195394720 W

DURHAM NC 27704 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 U

HAW RIVER NC 27258 U

DURHAM NC 27713 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 49 Y 2/12/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN U 57 Y 2/12/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN M 20 Y 12/6/2021 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 47 Y 3/23/2022 |34-1| 34-1 DUR

NL F 40 Y 1/13/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

NL F 35 VA Y 3/18/2022 |25| 25

UN M 82 OH Y 2/25/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 62 NY Y 2/9/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 71 Y 11/10/2021 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 19 N 12/30/2021 |BTNR| BUTNER

NL F 33 Y 12/21/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 29 VA Y 12/29/2021 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL F 36 Y 2/23/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

UN M 72 Y 1/13/2022 |32| 32 DUR

UN F 54 Y 3/21/2022 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

NL M 58 Y 8/9/2018 |CX| CHEEKS MEB

NL F 71 FL Y 7/1/2019 |32| 32 DUR

UN U 51 Y 3/17/2022 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 53 NC Y 5/24/2018 |CORI| CORINTH

NL F 60 Y 1/25/2022 |SM| ST MARYS

NL F 57 Y 2/1/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 45 NY Y 7/27/2007 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 68 Y 3/4/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

NL M 54 NY Y 9/22/2015 |45| 45 DUR

NL F 49 MO Y 7/22/2010 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 57 OH Y 2/15/2022 |43| 43

NL F 45 PA Y 9/5/2014 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 68 NY Y 9/3/2013 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL M 63 PA Y 9/3/2013 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL F 66 MI Y 4/6/2022 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

NL M 57 Y 8/20/2020 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL U 49 Y 12/26/2021 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

UN F 46 NC Y 3/17/2022 |03W| WEST BOONE GIB

NL M 58 NC Y 1/17/2014 |30-2| 30-2

NL M 47 NC Y 7/8/2016 |KM| KINGS MILL

UN F 49 NY Y 2/21/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

UN U 59 Y 12/22/2021 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 58 Y 12/22/2021 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 54 Y 1/23/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

UN U 68 Y 12/30/2021 |32| 32

NL U 59 Y 2/13/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL M 59 CO Y 9/11/2015 |32| 32

NL M 64 OH Y 9/10/2014 |25| 25 DUR

NL M 38 TN Y 2/21/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 83 KY Y 11/16/2021 |CRDM| CREEDMOOR

NL F 39 NE Y 8/18/2014 |23| 23 DUR

NL U 48 Y 12/14/2021 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 39 Y 2/8/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL M 80 IL Y 1/5/2016 |54| 54 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

MEBANE 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 23

GIBSONVILLE 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 18

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

31 4B

31 4B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

29 2A

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

2 4B

29 3B

29 3B

31 4B

32 CC#3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

31 1A

31 4B

29 3B

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CX CHEEKS ORA

31 4B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

29 3B

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

63

2 4B

29 3B

30 3B

31 4B

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

2

64

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

31 1A

31 1A

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

31 4B

29 3B

31 4B

2 4B

31 1A

32 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

2 1A

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

64

29 2A

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002596



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 2A

BB BC BD BE
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1973 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1965 |30-1| |30-1|

N 2002 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1975 |34| |34|

N 1982 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1987 |25| |25|

N 1940 |35| |35|

N 1960 |35| |35|

N 1951 |32| |32|

N 2003 |BTNR| |BTNR|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1993 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1986 |35| |35|

N 1950 |32| |32|

N 1968 |PA| |PA|

N 1964 |CX| |CX|

N 1951 |32| |32|

N 1971 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1969 |CORI| |CORI|

N 1962 |SM| |SM|

N 1965 |35| |35|

N 1977 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1954 |06S| |06S|

N 1968 |45| |45|

N 1973 |35| |35|

N 1965 |43| |43|

N 1977 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1954 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1959 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1956 |GL| |GL|

N 1965 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1973 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1976 |03W| |03W|

N 1964 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1975 |KM| |KM|

N 1973 |34| |34|

N 1963 |33| |33|

N 1964 |33| |33|

N 1968 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1954 |32| |32|

N 1963 |35| |35|

N 1963 |32| |32|

N 1958 |25| |25|

N 1984 |31| |31|

N 1939 |CRDM| |CRDM|

N 1983 |23| |23|

N 1974 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1983 |09S| |09S|

N 1942 |54| |54|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593
10594
10595
10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606
10607
10608
10609
10610
10611
10612
10613
10614
10615
10616
10617
10618
10619
10620
10621
10622
10623
10624
10625
10626
10627
10628
10629
10630
10631
10632
10633
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YTD PC MASTER

EH555792 EH000555792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410903 A ACTIVE AV

EH556310 EH000556310 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 74356 A ACTIVE AP

EH561239 EH000561239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30327223 A ACTIVE AP

EH577849 EH000577849 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419037 A ACTIVE AV

EH582738 EH000582738 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 57060 A ACTIVE AP

EH583488 EH000583488 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92267 A ACTIVE AV

EH585975 EH000585975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9195592 A ACTIVE AV

EH587277 EH000587277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30294116 A ACTIVE AV

EH589839 EH000589839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9110804 A ACTIVE AV

EH597481 EH000597481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 411010 A ACTIVE AV

EH611727 EH000611727 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30298898 A ACTIVE AV

EH623951 EH000623951 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419090 A ACTIVE AV

EH626614 EH000626614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30279799 A ACTIVE AV

EH643057 EH000643057 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214223 A ACTIVE AV

EH650934 EH000650934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410826 A ACTIVE AV

EH651693 EH000651693 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30371874 A ACTIVE A1

EH657000 EH000657000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422723 A ACTIVE AP

EH662133 EH000662133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422897 A ACTIVE AP

EH663081 EH000663081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30419217 A ACTIVE AV

EH663834 EH000663834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9178164 A ACTIVE AV

EH668291 EH000668291 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419271 A ACTIVE AV

EH672294 EH000672294 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421032 A ACTIVE AV

EH676019 EH000676019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9110585 A ACTIVE AP

EH679794 EH000679794 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30383637 A ACTIVE A1

EH701077 EH000701077 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 410964 A ACTIVE AV

EH701650 EH000701650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421226 A ACTIVE AP

EH702535 EH000702535 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30420309 A ACTIVE AV

EH705483 EH000705483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418843 A ACTIVE AV

EH709282 EH000709282 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9125153 A ACTIVE AP

EH720572 EH000720572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423060 A ACTIVE AN

EH729008 EH000729008 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216308 A ACTIVE AP

EH731275 EH000731275 DEM REP DEM to REP 32 DURHAM 30334428 A ACTIVE AP

EH736029 EH000736029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421111 A ACTIVE AV

EH743752 EH000743752 LIB REP LIB to REP 32 DURHAM 30355361 A ACTIVE A1

EH749205 EH000749205 REP DEM REP to DEM 68 ORANGE 411607 A ACTIVE AV

EH763964 EH000763964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 410763 A ACTIVE AV

EH770842 EH000770842 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421530 A ACTIVE AP

EH776152 EH000776152 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30365078 A ACTIVE AV

EH784902 EH000784902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 43121 A ACTIVE AV

EH791549 EH000791549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420906 A ACTIVE AV

EH794304 EH000794304 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 411750 A ACTIVE AV

EH807443 EH000807443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 68 ORANGE 407224 A ACTIVE AV

EH809839 EH000809839 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 387758 A ACTIVE AV

EH813169 EH000813169 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214033 A ACTIVE AV

EH816971 EH000816971 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9161168 A ACTIVE AP

EH81834 EH000081834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30348724 A ACTIVE AP

EH823060 EH000823060 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420077 A ACTIVE AV

EH829426 EH000829426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30233076 A ACTIVE AP

EH832595 EH000832595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30371277 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002600



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SANNER DANIEL RAND

VERIFICATION PENDING KLUDT EMILY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DILALLA DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED SCHAEFER JOHN MOLLOY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS KENNY RAY

VERIFIED ATKINSON ANGELA SUE

VERIFIED JOHNSON TIMEKA SHANESE

VERIFIED ALLAH KIA JANELLE

VERIFIED EVANS ARBIE JONATHAN

VERIFIED MILLER CAROLYN ARMSTRONG

VERIFIED REDDING MATTHEW JONATHAN

VERIFIED KALFAS RALITSA

VERIFIED NOBLES NATALIE MARIE

VERIFIED MELTON DUSTIN JACK

VERIFIED HENDERSON BRENDA MARIE

UNVERIFIED TOTH SCOTT CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDS JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING METCALF MICHELLE DIANE

VERIFIED HOOPER MICHELLE FAYE

VERIFIED NGUYEN SHELLI NICOLE

VERIFIED JOHNSON HEATHER SHEA

VERIFIED ROBERTS ANDREW CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING WERTS JAMES ROBERT

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON COLLEEN LOUISE

VERIFIED GOINS LISA WILKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODSON MONICA DENISE

VERIFIED RODGER SARAH RENKEN

VERIFIED MATTHEWS WERNER JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEMMINGS TAMARA LYNETTE

UNVERIFIED NEW PARKER SWAMEKEYIA LEKEYA

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAHM-CHRISTOPER ABBEY GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSEY ANNE KATHRYN

VERIFIED STATON TORRI ALLYCE

UNVERIFIED ISLEY DONALD KEITH

VERIFIED COCOWITCH ANDREW HANSON

VERIFIED LESTER KATHERINE LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING NOLL BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED CLARK MAYA CANSON

VERIFIED SMITH MARILYN WRIGHT

VERIFIED SHACKLADY KIM MICHELE

VERIFIED CERRILLOS OLIVIA RENEA

VERIFIED LEVY RACHEL CATHERINE

VERIFIED VANDERHORST JONATHON MARTIN ARNOLD

VERIFIED TALHELM DONNA GREENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MINANI FRANCOIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTELLOW JACQUELINE WADDELL

VERIFIED GARLAND TONY DEXTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ZHANG ZHUSHAN

VERIFIED FERENZ KRYSTIN MARIE

L M N O P Q
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682
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YTD PC MASTER

5000  WALNUT COVE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 5000 WALNUT COVE RD

1435  RALEIGH RD OXFORD NC 27565 1435 RALEIGH RD

125  HENRY MILL PL DURHAM NC 27703 125 HENRY MILL PL

1031  COMMACK DR DURHAM NC 27703 1031 COMMACK DR

2807  PHILO WHITE RD FRANKLINTON NC 27525 2807 PHILO WHITE RD

1109  LAKE RIDGE DR CREEDMOOR NC 27522 1109 LAKE RIDGE DR

2065  ROUTH RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 2065 ROUTH RD

2633  CHERRY CREEK DR DURHAM NC 27703 2633 CHERRY CREEK DR

JR 1474  HOLMES LN MEBANE NC 27302 1474 HOLMES LN

124  LITTLE BRANCH TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 124 LITTLE BRANCH TRL

1209  QUEENSBURY CIR DURHAM NC 27713 1209 QUEENSBURY CIR

545  FOSTER ST   #634 DURHAM NC 27701 545 FOSTER ST # 634

1226 N MIAMI BLVD DURHAM NC 27703 1226 N MIAMI BLVD

201  EMERSON DR MEBANE NC 27302 201 EMERSON DR

13208  DREW HILL LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 13208 DREW HILL LN

3  CALAVERAS CT DURHAM NC 27713 3 CALAVERAS CT

208  GRAY AVE   #3B DURHAM NC 27701 208 GRAY AVE # 3B

5803  TATTERSALL DR   #28 DURHAM NC 27713 5803 TATTERSALL DR # 28

510 N ROXBORO ST DURHAM NC 27701 510 N ROXBORO ST

1803  HIGHVIEW ST BURLINGTON NC 27215 1803 HIGHVIEW ST

1009  LACEFLOWER DR DURHAM NC 27713 1009 LACEFLOWER DR

104  PHANTOM LN DURHAM NC 27703 104 PHANTOM LN

II 113  SOMERSET CT MEBANE NC 27302 113 SOMERSET CT

2411  HART ST DURHAM NC 27703 2411 HART ST

3818  TEER RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 3818 TEER RD

1314  WHITE BEACH LN DURHAM NC 27703 1314 WHITE BEACH LN

1500  NICHOLS CREEK RD DURHAM NC 27703 1500 NICHOLS CREEK RD

1010  FLYFISH AVE DURHAM NC 27703 1010 FLYFISH AVE

2202  HUNTINGTON RD   #F4 BURLINGTON NC 27215 2202 HUNTINGTON RD # F4

1008  GUNSTON LN DURHAM NC 27703 1008 GUNSTON LN

1213  ADRIAN CT MEBANE NC 27302 1213 ADRIAN CT

1922  BIVINS ST DURHAM NC 27707 1922 BIVINS ST

100  STRATFORD LAKES DR   #109 DURHAM NC 27713 100 STRATFORD LAKES DR # 109

1002  VESPER CT DURHAM NC 27703 1002 VESPER CT

1503  SPRING OVERLOOK LN HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1503 SPRING OVERLOOK LN

206  BARTLETT CIR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 206 BARTLETT CIR

233  CROSS BLOSSOM RD DURHAM NC 27703 233 CROSS BLOSSOM RD

65  ENESCO CIR DURHAM NC 27703 65 ENESCO CIR

1771  WILLIE GRAY RD TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 1771 WILLIE GRAY RD

2525  BAPTIST RD DURHAM NC 27703 2525 BAPTIST RD

1818  PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 1818 PINEY GROVE CHURCH RD

205  TOWNE RIDGE LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 205 TOWNE RIDGE LN

121  BRIDGE ST HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 121 BRIDGE ST

2707  BERRYSTEED CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 2707 BERRYSTEED CT

422  ROMA RD HAW RIVER NC 27258 422 ROMA RD

1109  HAVENWOOD LN DURHAM NC 27703 1109 HAVENWOOD LN

614 W MAIN ST   #104 DURHAM NC 27701 614 W MAIN ST # 104

130  VICTORIAN OAKS DR DURHAM NC 27713 130 VICTORIAN OAKS DR

504 E PETTIGREW ST   #436 DURHAM NC 27701 504 E PETTIGREW ST # 436

R S T U V W
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002602



YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

OXFORD NC 27565 7279466903 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 3363122935 B

DURHAM NC 27703 2027015067 B

MEBANE NC 27302 9195688165 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27713 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 B

DURHAM NC 27713 9192700206 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27713 B

DURHAM NC 27701 9193958718 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 9109186230 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196107936 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MEBANE NC 27302 6092381538 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9196329131 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9194497020 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9194920162 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362145228 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9197987217 B

MEBANE NC 27302 6619042474 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9196128853 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196963769 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9198126234 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9195202187 W

DURHAM NC 27703 9193706983 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 3363908044 B

DURHAM NC 27703 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 O

DURHAM NC 27703 9192743952 W

DURHAM NC 27701 U

DURHAM NC 27713 9193491249 A

DURHAM NC 27701 2039068699 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002603



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 37 Y 1/9/2022 |CS1| COLES STORE

NL F 39 NY Y 8/6/2016 |ANTI| ANTIOCH

NL F 66 Y 7/19/2018 |32| 32 DUR

UN M 54 Y 1/8/2022 |31| 31 DUR

UN M 42 NC Y 11/1/2008 |WILT| WILTON

NL U 52 Y 12/23/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL F 42 NC Y 7/9/2020 |035| BOONE 5

NL F 38 NY Y 10/13/2016 |33| 33 DUR

NL M 50 NC Y 8/19/2008 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE

NL F 37 NC Y 1/14/2022 |GL| GLENWOOD CH

UN M 47 Y 10/29/2016 |35.3| 35.3

NL U 85 Y 1/10/2022 |17| 17 DUR

NL F 42 Y 7/27/2016 |18| 18 DUR

UN M 39 SC N 1/12/2022 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL U 53 Y 1/4/2022 |CF1| CEDAR FALLS CH

NL U 53 Y 3/28/2020 |54| 54 DUR

UN F 50 TN Y 3/24/2022 |17| 17 DUR

UN F 35 Y 3/29/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL F 50 Y 1/13/2022 |17| 17 DUR

UN F 42 Y 10/11/2018 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

UN U 35 Y 1/17/2022 |54| 54 DUR

NL U 55 Y 3/1/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

NL M 68 NJ Y 8/21/2008 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

NL F 35 TX Y 9/1/2020 |14| 14 DUR

NL U 53 Y 1/12/2022 |OG| ORANGE GROVE

UN U 50 AL Y 3/7/2022 |32| 32 DUR

UN F 63 Y 2/11/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN M 52 Y 1/3/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 39 KY Y 11/2/2010 |1210| BURLINGTON 10 BUR

NL F 39 Y 4/1/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 54 WI Y 4/4/2022 |103| MELVILLE 3 MEB

UN F 33 NC Y 10/17/2018 |40| 40 DUR

NL F 33 NC Y 3/2/2022 |34-2| 34-2 DUR

NL M 68 NC Y 8/28/2019 |32| 32 DUR

NL M 44 CA Y 2/16/2022 |HE| HILLSBOROUGH EAST HILL

UN F 32 Y 12/30/2021 |HN| HILLSBOROUGH NORTH

UN F 32 FL Y 3/14/2022 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN F 34 Y 1/9/2020 |30-2| 30-2

NL F 45 VA Y 4/1/2011 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL U 59 Y 2/27/2022 |32| 32

NL U 33 Y 2/23/2022 |ENO| ENO

UN F 39 CA Y 8/10/2021 |HF| HOGAN FARMS CARR

NL M 32 KY Y 2/7/2020 |H| HILLSBOROUGH HILL

UN F 78 Y 12/30/2021 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

UN U 73 OC Y 9/15/2016 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

NL F 73 NJ Y 5/7/2019 |32| 32 DUR

UN U 52 Y 2/4/2022 |07| 07 DUR

UN M 71 OC Y 2/21/2014 |51| 51 DUR

NL F 32 CT Y 3/10/2020 |10| 10 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002604



YTD PC MASTER

4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

4 9 9 18

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14A 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14A 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 14B 14 22

4 9 9 23

4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002605



YTD PC MASTER

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CH CHAPEL HILL ORA

32 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

31 4B

31 1A

7 CC#4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

64

31 1A

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 3B

30 2A

31 1A

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

29 2A

30 2A

29 2A

30 2A

64

29 2A

31 4B

63

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 B BINGHAM ORA

31 4B

31 4B

31 1A

64

31 4B

63

30 3B

29 2A

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

31 4B

31 4B

2

31 4B

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 E ENO ORA

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

64

63

31 4B

30 2A

29 3B

31 2A

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002606



YTD PC MASTER

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

BB BC BD BE
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002607



YTD PC MASTER

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002608



YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |CS1| |CS1|

N 1983 |ANTI| |ANTI|

N 1956 |32| |32|

N 1968 |31| |31|

N 1980 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1970 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1980 |035| |035|

N 1984 |33| |33|

N 1972 |10S| |10S|

N 1985 |GL| |GL|

N 1975 |35| |35|

N 1937 |17| |17|

N 1980 |18| |18|

N 1983 |10S| |10S|

N 1969 |CF| |CF|

N 1969 |54| |54|

N 1972 |17| |17|

N 1987 |54| |54|

N 1972 |17| |17|

N 1980 |125| |125|

N 1987 |54| |54|

N 1967 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1954 |10S| |10S|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1969 |OG| |OG|

N 1972 |32| |32|

N 1959 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1970 |31| |31|

N 1983 |1210| |1210|

N 1983 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1968 |103| |103|

N 1989 |40| |40|

N 1989 |34| |34|

N 1954 |32| |32|

N 1978 |CP| |CP|

N 1990 |CP| |CP|

N 1990 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1988 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1977 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1963 |32| |32|

N 1989 |ENO| |ENO|

N 1983 |HF| |HF|

N 1990 |CP| |CP|

N 1944 |03S| |03S|

N 1949 |13| |13|

N 1949 |32| |32|

N 1970 |07| |07|

N 1951 |51| |51|

N 1990 |10| |10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10634
10635
10636
10637
10638
10639
10640
10641
10642
10643
10644
10645
10646
10647
10648
10649
10650
10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665
10666
10667
10668
10669
10670
10671
10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679
10680
10681
10682

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002609



YTD PC MASTER

EH835156 EH000835156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419823 A ACTIVE AV

EH836235 EH000836235 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30233595 A ACTIVE AV

EH837003 EH000837003 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9174840 A ACTIVE AV

EH837535 EH000837535 REP UNA REP to UNA 73 PERSON 61110 A ACTIVE AN

EH840539 EH000840539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30206456 A ACTIVE AV

EH840746 EH000840746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422761 A ACTIVE AP

EH841266 EH000841266 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420087 A ACTIVE AV

EH841502 EH000841502 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30423219 A ACTIVE AN

EH842578 EH000842578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419434 A ACTIVE AV

EH848952 EH000848952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215822 A ACTIVE AP

EH851953 EH000851953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214146 A ACTIVE AV

EH854171 EH000854171 DEM REP DEM to REP 68 ORANGE 400950 A ACTIVE AP

EH854553 EH000854553 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92724 A ACTIVE AP

EH863262 EH000863262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30418773 A ACTIVE AV

EH873542 EH000873542 REP UNA REP to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 92228 A ACTIVE AV

EH876923 EH000876923 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418927 A ACTIVE AV

EH898079 EH000898079 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 73 PERSON 60678 A ACTIVE AV

EH898382 EH000898382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 39 GRANVILLE 86471 A ACTIVE AP

EH903524 EH000903524 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 412070 A ACTIVE AV

EH906213 EH000906213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419847 A ACTIVE AV

EH908641 EH000908641 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 411303 A ACTIVE AV

EH911386 EH000911386 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420836 A ACTIVE AV

EH916003 EH000916003 REP UNA REP to UNA 68 ORANGE 410912 A ACTIVE AV

EH920378 EH000920378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9168305 A ACTIVE AV

EH920758 EH000920758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 393410 A ACTIVE AP

EH923083 EH000923083 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30421540 A ACTIVE AP

EH924041 EH000924041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 400797 A ACTIVE AV

EH933230 EH000933230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30295464 A ACTIVE AV

EH939529 EH000939529 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215854 A ACTIVE AP

EH940407 EH000940407 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30341306 A ACTIVE AV

EH941363 EH000941363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423202 A ACTIVE AN

EH946199 EH000946199 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420795 A ACTIVE AV

EH947690 EH000947690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214767 A ACTIVE AV

EH948858 EH000948858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30322388 A ACTIVE AP

EH960277 EH000960277 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30420160 A ACTIVE AV

EH961036 EH000961036 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30254600 A ACTIVE AP

EH968995 EH000968995 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30270815 A ACTIVE AV

EH969293 EH000969293 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420974 A ACTIVE AV

EH977912 EH000977912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422882 A ACTIVE AP

EH987750 EH000987750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421114 A ACTIVE AV

EH988894 EH000988894 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 32 DURHAM 30422989 A ACTIVE AN

EH989888 EH000989888 UNA REP UNA to REP 39 GRANVILLE 92432 A ACTIVE AV

EH993054 EH000993054 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420531 A ACTIVE AV

EH997264 EH000997264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423069 A ACTIVE AN

EJ23286 EJ000023286 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30283479 A ACTIVE AV

EJ28018 EJ000028018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9215115 A ACTIVE AV

EJ28580 EJ000028580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421117 A ACTIVE AV

EK21798 EK000021798 UNA REP UNA to REP 32 DURHAM 30419187 A ACTIVE AV

EL60058 EL000060058 REP DEM REP to DEM 32 DURHAM 30099695 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
10719
10720
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GOFFNEY DELENA ANN

VERIFIED BENN THERI LYNN

VERIFIED BUYTAS CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED NEW ROKE BRIAN PATRICK

VERIFIED SAUNDERS VERONICA ARLINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD HARRY KONRAD

VERIFIED TAYLOR ROBERT ANDREW

UNVERIFIED NEW CADY NOELL ALVEDA

VERIFIED FERGUSON OBIE JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVELL MATTHEW LOUIS

VERIFIED DIBARI JOSEPH DOMINICK

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON PAUL ULMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER BENNIE MAJOR

VERIFIED LIN CHENG-HSUN

VERIFIED WILSON REBEKAH BLACKMON

VERIFIED VANDE GENARDIN NAVARRO

VERIFIED CALEY COURTNEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS SHARON DENISE

VERIFIED FARREN GERALD GLENN

VERIFIED WOOD BENJAMIN ROSS

VERIFIED SMITH TORRANCE MONTEFF

VERIFIED BONILLA NICHOLAS ISAAC

VERIFIED RHODES SHANNON RENZULLI

VERIFIED CAPEHART JESSE DYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS RAIN TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING KINGBERG DANIELLE LEE

VERIFIED KOONTZ JOAN ALICE

VERIFIED MILLER JERMAINE TROY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES DAVID MADISON

VERIFIED SNYDER DANTAYE ALLAN

UNVERIFIED NEW TOLER MARK WESLEY

VERIFIED CLOUTIER TYLER WILLIAM

VERIFIED JONES MAJIGG ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING FOLSOM TRAVIS WILLIAM

VERIFIED SIMMONS AMANDA CHRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE BARBARA LYNN

VERIFIED PACHECO GUSTAVO ADOLFO

VERIFIED MANNING KATHRYN BLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER MORGAN LEIGH

VERIFIED BARTH NIKKI SANDERS

UNVERIFIED NEW KELLY PARIS ALYSSA ANNE

VERIFIED HILL RYAN ANDREW

VERIFIED HILDER BRANDON CHARLES

UNVERIFIED NEW VINEYARD LAUREN ASHLEY

VERIFIED HENDERSON JOSHUA MARDRICE

VERIFIED WATKINS BRIANNA SHANTEL

VERIFIED RIGGIN JAMIELYN MELISSA

VERIFIED COX MIKAYLA IVON

VERIFIED BLACHLY MICHAEL GRANT

L M N O P Q
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
10719
10720
10721
10722
10723
10724
10725
10726
10727
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YTD PC MASTER

5500 S MIAMI BLVD   #206 DURHAM NC 27703 5500 S MIAMI BLVD # 206

1533  ELLIS RD   #G208 DURHAM NC 27703 1533 ELLIS RD # G208

3918  COPPER TRACE DR HAW RIVER NC 27258 3918 COPPER TRACE DR

3680  OXFORD RD ROXBORO NC 27574 3680 OXFORD RD

1300  NICHOLS CREEK RD DURHAM NC 27703 1300 NICHOLS CREEK RD

5006  MILLER DR DURHAM NC 27704 5006 MILLER DR

5810  RUSTIC WOOD LN DURHAM NC 27713 5810 RUSTIC WOOD LN

3146  HILLANDALE RD   #107 DURHAM NC 27705 3146 HILLANDALE RD # 107

442  EXCALIBUR DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 442 EXCALIBUR DR

JR 318 N FISHER ST BURLINGTON NC 27217 318 N FISHER ST

3604  OLD FARM CT GRAHAM NC 27253 3604 OLD FARM CT

II 110 W MAIN ST CARRBORO NC 27510 110 W MAIN ST

3186  WILLOW CREEK DR WAKE FOREST NC 27587 3186 WILLOW CREEK DR

4339  FLINTLOCK LN DURHAM NC 27704 4339 FLINTLOCK LN

211  VALLEY VIEW CT CREEDMOOR NC 27522 211 VALLEY VIEW CT

3759  SOUTHWEST DURHAM DR   #306 DURHAM NC 27707 3759 SOUTHWEST DURHAM DR # 306

41  DUNCAN PLANTATION DR TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 41 DUNCAN PLANTATION DR

3185  HARDIE ST CREEDMOOR NC 27522 3185 HARDIE ST

JR 7420  NC HWY 86  N HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 7420 NC HWY 86 N

545  FOSTER ST   #327 DURHAM NC 27701 545 FOSTER ST # 327

201  NC 54    #301 CARRBORO NC 27510 201 NC 54 # 301

714  KEYSTONE PARK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 714 KEYSTONE PARK DR

511  HISTORIC DR HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 511 HISTORIC DR

915  PINE ST HAW RIVER NC 27258 915 PINE ST

101  ROCK HAVEN RD   #E503 CARRBORO NC 27510 101 ROCK HAVEN RD # E503

1006  VESPER CT DURHAM NC 27703 1006 VESPER CT

7715  LEAK LN   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 7715 LEAK LN # A

614 E KNOX ST   #Q DURHAM NC 27701 614 E KNOX ST # Q

1204  ROGERS RD GRAHAM NC 27253 1204 ROGERS RD

928  EDINBOROUGH DR DURHAM NC 27703 928 EDINBOROUGH DR

1050  FIRST EDITION DR   #418 DURHAM NC 27703 1050 FIRST EDITION DR # 418

2920  GRETMAR DR DURHAM NC 27705 2920 GRETMAR DR

1930  TRAIL TWO    #6G BURLINGTON NC 27215 1930 TRAIL TWO # 6G

1102  PATTERSON RD DURHAM NC 27704 1102 PATTERSON RD

1206  SNOWCREST TRL DURHAM NC 27707 1206 SNOWCREST TRL

420 E LAKEWOOD AVE   #302 DURHAM NC 27707 420 E LAKEWOOD AVE # 302

418 S RIVERDALE DR DURHAM NC 27712 418 S RIVERDALE DR

220  AMETHYST WAY DURHAM NC 27703 220 AMETHYST WAY

9304  SORREL PARK DR MORRISVILLE NC 27560 9304 SORREL PARK DR

6911  FARRINGTON RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 6911 FARRINGTON RD

500  CLARION BRIDGE WAY   #538 MORRISVILLE NC 27560 500 CLARION BRIDGE WAY # 538

115  MILLRIDGE DR FRANKLINTON NC 27525 115 MILLRIDGE DR

212 N DUKE ST   #221 DURHAM NC 27701 212 N DUKE ST # 221

3609  LONG RIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27703 3609 LONG RIDGE RD

5 S INDIANCREEK PL DURHAM NC 27703 5 S INDIANCREEK PL

3481  FORESTDALE DR   #2B BURLINGTON NC 27215 3481 FORESTDALE DR # 2B

5429  JESSIP ST MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5429 JESSIP ST

2112  BROAD ST   #E84 DURHAM NC 27705 2112 BROAD ST # E84

27  STONERIDGE CIR DURHAM NC 27705 27 STONERIDGE CIR

R S T U V W
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
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10719
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10722
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YTD PC MASTER

DURHAM NC 27703 9198154139 B

DURHAM NC 27703 9196245152 B

HAW RIVER NC 27258 8104490524 W

ROXBORO NC 27574 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

DURHAM NC 27704 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9198303098 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

WAKE FOREST NC 27587 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9194545645 A

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

DURHAM NC 27707 A

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 W

CREEDMOOR NC 27522 W

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

DURHAM NC 27701 U

CARRBORO NC 27510 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 O

HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 W

HAW RIVER NC 27258 W

CARRBORO NC 27510 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27701 3365821800 B

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

DURHAM NC 27703 5702597194 B

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27705 9196198992 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 8622798997 B

DURHAM NC 27704 4237482812 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9193383549 B

DURHAM NC 27707 6783150329 B

DURHAM NC 27712 U

DURHAM NC 27703 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 W

FRANKLINTON NC 27525 W

DURHAM NC 27701 W

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27703 2522130450 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 6469233334 B

DURHAM NC 27705 9844844870 B

DURHAM NC 27705 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
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10721
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10724
10725
10726
10727
10728
10729
10730
10731

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002613



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 32 CA Y 1/28/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 53 NC Y 3/12/2014 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 33 MI Y 6/6/2018 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

UN M 54 Y 4/1/2022 |ROX4| ROXBORO 4

NL F 53 VA Y 9/18/2012 |30-1| 30-1 DUR

UN U 47 Y 3/27/2022 |23| 23 DUR

NL M 31 VT Y 2/4/2022 |35.3| 35.3 DUR

NL U 66 Y 4/6/2022 |37| 37 DUR

UN U 43 Y 1/21/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 32 Y 3/21/2022 |12N| NORTH BURLINGTON BUR

UN M 31 Y 1/7/2022 |06S| SOUTH GRAHAM GRA

UN M 67 AL Y 10/22/2020 |TH1| TOWN HALL CARR

UN M 32 Y 3/8/2022 |MTEN| MT ENERGY

NL M 30 Y 12/30/2021 |23| 23 DUR

NL U 32 Y 12/16/2021 |MTEN| MT ENERGY CR

UN F 51 Y 1/5/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 38 Y 12/17/2021 |FLRI| FLAT RIVER

NL F 43 Y 8/16/2020 |WILT| WILTON

NL M 29 NC Y 3/10/2022 |CG| CEDAR GROVE

UN U 29 Y 1/31/2022 |17| 17 DUR

NL M 30 NC Y 2/1/2022 |CB1| CARRBORO CARR

HL M 29 Y 2/24/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |GB| GRADY BROWN HILL

UN F 34 AZ Y 3/31/2017 |13| HAW RIVER HAW

UN F 29 NC N 7/28/2020 |DM| DAMASCUS CARR

NL F 30 NC Y 3/15/2022 |32| 32 DUR

UN F 32 NC Y 10/20/2020 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS

NL M 41 NJ Y 10/13/2016 |19| 19 DUR

NL U 39 Y 3/21/2022 |064| GRAHAM 4 GRA

NL M 28 PA Y 10/22/2018 |33| 33 DUR

UN M 29 Y 4/5/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN M 30 PA Y 2/23/2022 |43| 43 DUR

NL M 32 NJ Y 2/14/2022 |125| BURLINGTON 5 BUR

NL M 32 TN Y 4/18/2018 |32| 32

NL F 34 WI Y 2/7/2022 |38| 38 DUR

UN F 68 N 6/25/2015 |10| 10 DUR

HL M 33 FL Y 1/28/2016 |45| 45 DUR

UN F 29 Y 2/28/2022 |32| 32 DUR

UN U 28 Y 3/26/2022 |33| 33 MOR

NL U 40 Y 3/2/2022 |53-2| 53-2

UN U 32 Y 3/31/2022 |33| 33 DUR

NL U 27 Y 1/20/2022 |WILT| WILTON

UN U 37 Y 2/17/2022 |07| 07 DUR

NL U 39 Y 4/2/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL M 34 NC Y 7/16/2016 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL U 26 Y 3/4/2022 |03S| SOUTH BOONE BUR

UN F 30 NY Y 3/2/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN F 25 NC Y 1/12/2022 |01| 01 DUR

NL M 73 IL Y 11/14/2006 |43| 43 DUR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
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10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
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10713
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DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 15A 15A 25

4 9 9 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CREEDMOOR 4 9 9 18

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 23

4 9 9 18

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

HILLSBOROUGH 4 15B 15B 23

HAW RIVER 4 15A 15A 25

CARRBORO 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

MORRISVILLE M-4 MORRISVILLE MUNICIPAL DISTRICT 4 4 14B 14 20

4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 18

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
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10720
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31 1A

31 1A

64

2

31 4B

2 1A

29 3B

30 4B

31 1A

63

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

2 1A

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

29 3B

2

7 CC#6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 CG CEDAR GROVE ORA

30 2A

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

50 CC2 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 H HILLSBOROUGH ORA

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 1A

63

31 1A

31 1A

30 3B

64

31 4B

29 3B

31 2A

2 4B

31 4B

31 1A

29 3B

31 1A

7 CC#5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

30 2A

31 1A

31 4B

64

31 1A

30 2A

30 3B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
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10724
10725
10726
10727
10728
10729
10730
10731

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002616



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL #6

ORANGE COUNTY

SCHOOL 2A

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

ORANGE COUNTY

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 3B

BB BC BD BE
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
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10720
10721
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DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CR CREEDMOOR 11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

HILL HILLSBOROUGH 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

HAW HAW RIVER 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARR CARRBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

MOR MORRISVILLE 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
10719
10720
10721
10722
10723
10724
10725
10726
10727
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10731

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002618



YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |33| |33|

N 1969 |31| |31|

N 1989 |09S| |09S|

N 1968 |ROX4| |ROX4|

N 1969 |30-1| |30-1|

N 1975 |23| |23|

N 1991 |35| |35|

N 1956 |37| |37|

N 1979 |33| |33|

N 1990 |12N| |12N|

N 1991 |06S| |06S|

N 1955 |TH| |TH|

N 1990 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1992 |23| |23|

N 1990 |MTEN| |MTEN|

N 1971 |38| |38|

N 1984 |FLRI| |FLRI|

N 1979 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1993 |CG| |CG|

N 1993 |17| |17|

N 1992 |LC| |LC|

N 1993 |33| |33|

N 1993 |GB| |GB|

N 1988 |13| |13|

N 1993 |DM| |DM|

N 1992 |32| |32|

N 1990 |HF| |HF|

N 1981 |19| |19|

N 1983 |064| |064|

N 1994 |33| |33|

N 1993 |33| |33|

N 1992 |43| |43|

N 1990 |125| |125|

N 1990 |32| |32|

N 1988 |38| |38|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1989 |45| |45|

N 1993 |32| |32|

N 1994 |33| |33|

N 1982 |53-2| |53-2|

N 1990 |33| |33|

N 1995 |WILT| |WILT|

N 1985 |07| |07|

N 1983 |31| |31|

N 1988 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1996 |03S| |03S|

N 1992 |33| |33|

N 1997 |01| |01|

N 1949 |43| |43|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10689
10690
10691
10692
10693
10694
10695
10696
10697
10698
10699
10700
10701
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10708
10709
10710
10711
10712
10713
10714
10715
10716
10717
10718
10719
10720
10721
10722
10723
10724
10725
10726
10727
10728
10729
10730
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EL67552 EL000067552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9214552 A ACTIVE AV

EL74593 EL000074593 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419994 A ACTIVE AV

EL77209 EL000077209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30419610 A ACTIVE AV

EL79966 EL000079966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412891 A ACTIVE AV

EL79982 EL000079982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30269650 A ACTIVE AV

EL81607 EL000081607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30423270 A ACTIVE AN

EL83636 EL000083636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30337277 A ACTIVE A1

EL86600 EL000086600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30418858 A ACTIVE AV

EL91210 EL000091210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 68 ORANGE 412998 A ACTIVE AP

EM121274 EM000121274 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30422715 A ACTIVE AP

EM57420 EM000057420 REP UNA REP to UNA 32 DURHAM 30420435 A ACTIVE AV

EM88016 EM000088016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30187107 A ACTIVE AP

EM91899 EM000091899 REP UNA REP to UNA 1 ALAMANCE 9216100 A ACTIVE AP

EN60239 EN000060239 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9128895 A ACTIVE AP

EP100047 EP000100047 UNA REP UNA to REP 68 ORANGE 405382 A ACTIVE AP

EP100466 EP000100466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421548 A ACTIVE AP

EP109116 EP000109116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 1 ALAMANCE 9215301 A ACTIVE AV

EP28002 EP000028002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 32 DURHAM 30332574 A ACTIVE AV

EP61433 EP000061433 UNA REP UNA to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9173428 A ACTIVE AP

EP86938 EP000086938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 32 DURHAM 30421885 A ACTIVE AP

EP87071 EP000087071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 73 PERSON 60673 A ACTIVE AV

ER37772 ER000037772 DEM REP DEM to REP 1 ALAMANCE 9214493 A ACTIVE AV

AA103902 AA000103902 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039311 A ACTIVE AV

AA136629 AA000136629 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388374 A ACTIVE AP

AA144651 AA000144651 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 27561 A ACTIVE AV

AA146042 AA000146042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 132955 A ACTIVE AP

AA170651 AA000170651 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30353268 A ACTIVE AP

AA175050 AA000175050 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30267497 A ACTIVE AP

AA218427 AA000218427 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390780 A ACTIVE AP

AA91021 AA000091021 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 5 ASHE 41654 A ACTIVE AV

AB20051 AB000020051 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534888 A ACTIVE AV

AB36887 AB000036887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535315 A ACTIVE AP

AB38015 AB000038015 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535331 A ACTIVE AP

AB40848 AB000040848 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14535270 A ACTIVE AV

AB42112 AB000042112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14510937 A ACTIVE AP

AB45014 AB000045014 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049543 A ACTIVE AP

AC10111 AC000010111 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 8111 A ACTIVE AV

AC10117 AC000010117 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 8117 A ACTIVE AV

AC10154 AC000010154 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 8154 A ACTIVE AV

AC10372 AC000010372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 331564 A ACTIVE AV

AC12083 AC000012083 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30029645 A ACTIVE AP

AC12403 AC000012403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 10404 A ACTIVE AV

AC12611 AC000012611 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 10612 A ACTIVE AV

AC12731 AC000012731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 10732 A ACTIVE AV

AC13041 AC000013041 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 11136 A ACTIVE AV

AC13091 AC000013091 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 17990 A ACTIVE AV

AC13707 AC000013707 REP DEM REP to DEM 3 ALLEGHANY 17328 A ACTIVE AV

AC13712 AC000013712 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30034030 A ACTIVE AV

AC14204 AC000014204 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039212 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED KIMBERLEY WILLIAM NOBLE

VERIFIED IRVING VIRGINIA EZELL

VERIFIED USCHELBEC MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED DJERNES ANNA CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED GURLEY KIMBERLY NOEL

UNVERIFIED NEW JACOBS CONNOR JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED O'DONOHUE ANN MARIE

VERIFIED MCRAE PERSEPHANIE RAINEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADFORD WYATT MCCOY

VERIFICATION PENDING NGO MAYEBA NGONDA YEBENIT NZELLE

VERIFIED CARSWELL-SPYRISON DEBORAH ASKEW

VERIFICATION PENDING DUVALL TINA RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING NAGLEY DEBBIE SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBSON PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH AARON CHASE

VERIFICATION PENDING D'ARCY SARA

VERIFIED HOWELL TAHKEIM RASHAUD

VERIFIED COOKE JESSE ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DONNA ELLINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE TAELOR SHEAREE JEAN

VERIFIED HARRIS LATISHA NICOLE

VERIFIED DRUSHELLA PAUL EDWARD

VERIFIED JACKSON ROBERT OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODMANSEE JASON KYLE

VERIFIED KULPA KELLY KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHOONOVER CHRISTOPHER NOAH

VERIFICATION PENDING WADDELL CORTLANDT MCKINNA

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ MARIA JOSEFA

VERIFICATION PENDING GARDNER WILLIAM COLLIN

VERIFIED BROWN BRENDA LEE

VERIFIED GREENE AMANDA SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN KRISTINA ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL EDDIE RAY

VERIFIED WARD SHELBY MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINAX TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANKENSHIP AMERI DAWN

VERIFIED EDWARDS SUSAN TODD

VERIFIED YOUNG DAVID ANDREW

VERIFIED CONSTANTINIDES WANDA SUE

VERIFIED DANCY JESSICA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENFIELD ASHLEY EDWARDS

VERIFIED CASSELL STEVEN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MCMILLAN JOEL THOMAS

VERIFIED HANNA LINDA VEE

VERIFIED JACKSON KENNETH RAY

VERIFIED PHIPPS DAVID ALEXANDER

VERIFIED REED JOHNNY RAY

VERIFIED LOWRANCE KAREN MARIE

VERIFIED CAUDILL JUSTIN REESE
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YTD PC MASTER

2062  CENTURION WAY GRAHAM NC 27253 2062 CENTURION WAY

276  LEIGH FARM RD   #320 DURHAM NC 27707 276 LEIGH FARM RD # 320

500  ALEXAN DR   #201 DURHAM NC 27707 500 ALEXAN DR # 201

319  AZALEA DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 319 AZALEA DR

116  HILTON AVE DURHAM NC 27707 116 HILTON AVE

2411  STATE ST DURHAM NC 27704 2411 STATE ST

1407  CLARENDON ST   #B DURHAM NC 27705 1407 CLARENDON ST # B

112  SADDLE CREEK LN DURHAM NC 27703 112 SADDLE CREEK LN

905  SHADY LAWN RD EXT  #B CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 905 SHADY LAWN RD EXT # B

5108  JESSIP ST MORRISVILLE NC 27560 5108 JESSIP ST

1304  MONTAGUE AVE DURHAM NC 27703 1304 MONTAGUE AVE

302  KINNEY GLENN CT DURHAM NC 27713 302 KINNEY GLENN CT

312  CANNON ST GRAHAM NC 27253 312 CANNON ST

3102  OLD CRAIG CT MEBANE NC 27302 3102 OLD CRAIG CT

500  CARRAWAY XING   #5116 CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 500 CARRAWAY XING # 5116

4110  BERINI DR DURHAM NC 27705 4110 BERINI DR

185  GRANITE MILL DR   #207 GRAHAM NC 27253 185 GRANITE MILL DR # 207

III 1820  JAMES ST DURHAM NC 27707 1401 E MILLBROOK RD

1306  CLEVELAND AVE BURLINGTON NC 27217 1306 CLEVELAND AVE

1000  DISCOVERY WAY   #1022 DURHAM NC 27703 1000 DISCOVERY WAY # 1022

131  COE ST TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 131 COE ST

2156  JAMES BOSWELL RD   #31 GREEN LEVEL NC 27217 PO BOX 5006

III 1030  JENNINGS LN PINNACLE NC 27043 1030 JENNINGS LN

2152  BURKE MEADOWS RD   #304 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2152 BURKE MEADOWS RD # 304

502  REBELS CREEK RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 502 REBELS CREEK RD

208 N HAMPTON RD BOONE NC 28607 208 N HAMPTON RD

5135  SPIRAL WOOD DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5135 SPIRAL WOOD DR

721  AUREOLE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 721 AUREOLE ST

0  WFU ANGELOU HALL WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 PO BOX 8105 WFU

233  WOODPECKER RDG WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 PO BOX 1496

4769  LAWRENCE BOLICK LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4769 LAWRENCE BOLICK LN

463  MULBERRY ST HUDSON NC 28638 463 MULBERRY ST

5541  SHERIFFS RD LENOIR NC 28645 5541 SHERIFFS RD

2973  GRACE VIEW PL GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2973 GRACE VIEW PL

2212  BILL COFFEY PL SW LENOIR NC 28645 6160 BURNHURST LN

174  SPRINGVIEW DR MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 174 SPRINGVIEW DR

241  SPARKS HL SPARTA NC 28675 241 SPARKS HL

551  WARD CIRCLE DR SPARTA NC 28675 551 WARD CIRCLE DR

544  RIVER HILL RD SPARTA NC 28675 544 RIVER HILL RD

1633  NC HIGHWAY 801  N MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1633 NC HIGHWAY 801 N

532  COUNTRY CLUB RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 532 COUNTRY CLUB RD

1592  GLADE VALLEY RD GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 1592 GLADE VALLEY RD

250  SPRY RD SPARTA NC 28675 250 SPRY RD

55  HIGHLAND VILLAGE CIR   #A SPARTA NC 28675 55 HIGHLAND VILLAGE CIR # A

173  DAWN LN ENNICE NC 28623 173 DAWN LN

190  SKYLAND DR SPARTA NC 28675 190 SKYLAND DR

26  ELM DR SPARTA NC 28675 26 ELM DR

207 E MARKET ST ELKIN NC 28621 207 E MARKET ST

609 W DALTON RD KING NC 27021 609 W DALTON RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9549610304 W

DURHAM NC 27707 8286957001 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

DURHAM NC 27707 9843635419 W

DURHAM NC 27704 9197600667 W

DURHAM NC 27705 W

DURHAM NC 27703 3478818161 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

MORRISVILLE NC 27560 9105362272 B

DURHAM NC 27703 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9192233553 W

GRAHAM NC 27253 W

MEBANE NC 27302 9193042501 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

DURHAM NC 27705 U

GRAHAM NC 27253 2523632700 B

APT 244 RALEIGH NC 276094868 9194506964 B

BURLINGTON NC 27217 8434787081 W

DURHAM NC 27703 B

TIMBERLAKE NC 27583 9193706168 B

BURLINGTON NC 272165006 3367815294 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 W

BOONE NC 28607 8287195960 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3362142535 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366013415 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 286941496 3362135715 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284740829 W

HUDSON NC 28638 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287298620 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

DENVER NC 280375422 8284579081 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 8283523064 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3365722817 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363721551 W

SPARTA NC 28675 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3362003393 W

GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 3363724968 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363725100 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363722899 W

ENNICE NC 28623 3366573097 W

SPARTA NC 28675 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363722616 U

ELKIN NC 28621 W

KING NC 27021 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 35 Y 2/1/2022 |09S| SOUTH THOMPSON

NL F 81 FL Y 2/2/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL M 31 SC Y 1/25/2022 |38| 38 DUR

NL F 29 NC Y 3/21/2022 |KM| KINGS MILL

NL F 29 GA Y 3/9/2016 |40| 40 DUR

NL M 30 NY Y 4/7/2022 |22| 22 DUR

NL F 27 NC Y 10/12/2018 |02| 02 DUR

NL F 30 NY Y 1/3/2022 |30-2| 30-2 DUR

NL M 24 Y 3/25/2022 |EH| ESTES HILLS CH

NL F 44 OC Y 3/24/2022 |33| 33 DUR

UN U 68 Y 2/15/2022 |32| 32 DUR

NL F 43 TX Y 3/26/2012 |51| 51 DUR

NL U 61 Y 3/23/2022 |06N| NORTH GRAHAM GRA

NL F 87 NC Y 1/6/2012 |10S1| SOUTH MELVILLE MEB

UN M 24 NC Y 6/4/2021 |RE| ROGER EUBANKS CH

UN U 33 Y 3/15/2022 |37| 37 DUR

NL M 33 NC Y 3/15/2022 |06E| EAST GRAHAM GRA

UN M 58 Y 9/26/2018 |40| 40 DUR

NL F 58 NC Y 3/23/2018 |06W| WEST GRAHAM BUR

NL F 29 NC Y 3/18/2022 |31| 31 DUR

NL F 29 DC Y 12/30/2021 |MTTZ| MT TIRZAH

UN M 53 CA Y 1/28/2022 |13| HAW RIVER GRE

NL M 53 Y 2/5/2022 |09| PINNACLE

UN M 51 FL Y 2/23/2022 |709| 709 WS

NL U 43 Y 2/7/2022 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL M 42 UT Y 12/22/2017 |15| NEW RIVER III BOON

NL F 28 NC Y 9/1/2020 |053| 053 UN

HL F 31 Y 9/16/2016 |503| 503 WS

NL M 19 N 3/29/2022 |903| 903 WS

NL F 58 MA Y 11/29/2021 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 46 NC Y 3/2/2022 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL F 40 Y 3/29/2022 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL M 41 NC Y 4/1/2022 |PR004| OAK HILL

UN F 30 Y 3/22/2022 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL F 26 NC Y 2/19/2016 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL F 22 NC Y 3/22/2022 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 42 VA Y 7/20/1998 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 76 WV Y 7/21/1998 |01| CHERRY LANE

NL F 79 KY Y 8/26/1998 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 41 NC Y 1/23/2012 |05| FARMINGTON

NL F 37 VA Y 5/30/2013 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 46 NC Y 11/2/2004 |01| CHERRY LANE

NL M 60 NC Y 9/28/2005 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

NL F 58 DE Y 3/15/2006 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL M 65 NC Y 4/10/2007 |04| GLADE CREEK

UN M 77 MD Y 1/5/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

UN U 64 Y 10/24/2020 |03A| GAP CIVIL

UN F 63 NC Y 2/8/2016 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 30 NC Y 1/11/2022 |11| WEST KING 19
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YTD PC MASTER

4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 20

4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 1 WARD 1 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 22

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

MEBANE 4 15A 15A 25

CHAPEL HILL 4 15B 15B 23

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14B 14 22

GRAHAM 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 3 WARD 3 4 14A 14 22

BURLINGTON 4 15A 15A 25

DURHAM 2 WARD 2 4 14B 14 20

4 9 9 23

GREEN LEVEL 4 15A 15A 25

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 47

5 25A 25 45

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 22B 22B 30

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

64

29 3B

29 3B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 3B

30 1A

30 2A

31 4B

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

31 1A

31 4B

29 3B

63

63

56 CC1 COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 CH CHAPEL HILL CH/CAR

30 4B

63

30 3B

63

31 1A

2

63

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

93 2 COMMISSION #2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

87

87

87

87

87

94

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 1 CHERRY LANE

93 3 GAP CIVIL

77

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

93 1 CHERRY LANE

93

93

93 4 GLADE CREEK

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

91 5 YADKIN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 2A

SCHOOL 4B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 1A

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

CHAPEL HILL

SCHOOL 4B

SCHOOL 3B

SCHOOL 1A

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

8 FIRE DISTRICT 8

MT AIRY DIST B

ELKIN

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

MEB MEBANE 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

CH CHAPEL HILL 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRA GRAHAM 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUR BURLINGTON 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

DUR DURHAM 16 16TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 11TH PROSECUTORIAL

GRE GREEN LEVEL 17 17TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |09S| |09S|

N 1941 |38| |38|

N 1991 |38| |38|

N 1993 |KM| |KM|

N 1993 |40| |40|

N 1992 |22| |22|

N 1995 |02| |02|

N 1992 |30-2| |30-2|

N 1998 |EH| |EH|

N 1978 |33| |33|

N 1954 |32| |32|

N 1979 |51| |51|

N 1961 |06N| |06N|

N 1935 |10S| |10S|

N 1998 |PA| |PA|

N 1989 |37| |37|

N 1989 |06E| |06E|

N 1964 |40| |40|

N 1964 |06W| |06W|

N 1993 |31| |31|

N 1993 |MTTZ| |MTTZ|

N 1969 |13| |13|

N 1969 |09| |09|

N 1971 |709| |709|

N 1979 |09| |09|

N 1980 |15| |15|

N 1994 |053| |053|

N 1991 |503| |503|

N 2003 |903| |903|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1976 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1982 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1981 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1992 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1996 |PR17| |PR17|

N 2000 |119| |119|

N 1980 |03| |03|

N 1946 |01| |01|

N 1943 |03| |03|

N 1981 |05| |05|

N 1985 |33| |33|

N 1976 |01| |01|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1964 |03| |03|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1945 |03| |03|

N 1958 |03| |03|

N 1959 |06| |06|

N 1992 |11| |11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10732
10733
10734
10735
10736
10737
10738
10739
10740
10741
10742
10743
10744
10745
10746
10747
10748
10749
10750
10751
10752
10753
10754
10755
10756
10757
10758
10759
10760
10761
10762
10763
10764
10765
10766
10767
10768
10769
10770
10771
10772
10773
10774
10775
10776
10777
10778
10779
10780
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YTD PC MASTER

AC14562 AC000014562 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30029103 A ACTIVE AP

AC14804 AC000014804 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 15203 A ACTIVE AV

AC14924 AC000014924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 18056 A ACTIVE AV

AC15186 AC000015186 REP LIB REP to LIB 3 ALLEGHANY 13926 A ACTIVE AV

AC15263 AC000015263 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 14041 A ACTIVE AV

AC15363 AC000015363 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 41761 A ACTIVE AV

AC15778 AC000015778 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 40228 A ACTIVE AV

AC15856 AC000015856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 3 ALLEGHANY 14998 A ACTIVE AV

AC15924 AC000015924 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386174 A ACTIVE AP

AC15968 AC000015968 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 15174 A ACTIVE AV

AC16012 AC000016012 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18085 A ACTIVE AV

AC16103 AC000016103 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 15364 A ACTIVE AV

AC16117 AC000016117 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 3 ALLEGHANY 15381 A ACTIVE AP

AC16514 AC000016514 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 16072 A ACTIVE AV

AC16517 AC000016517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 16075 A ACTIVE AP

AC16589 AC000016589 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 16184 A ACTIVE AV

AC16593 AC000016593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 16191 A ACTIVE AP

AC16741 AC000016741 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 16439 A ACTIVE AV

AC16789 AC000016789 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 16515 A ACTIVE AP

AC16995 AC000016995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 16853 A ACTIVE AV

AC17075 AC000017075 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 17048 A ACTIVE AV

AC2212 AC000002212 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 178 A ACTIVE AP

AC2916 AC000002916 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 882 A ACTIVE AV

AC3208 AC000003208 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 1175 A ACTIVE AV

AC4238 AC000004238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 2205 A ACTIVE AP

AC4410 AC000004410 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30384414 A ACTIVE AP

AC5365 AC000005365 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 3333 A ACTIVE AV

AC5368 AC000005368 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 3336 A ACTIVE AV

AC5510 AC000005510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 3478 A ACTIVE AV

AC5519 AC000005519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 3487 A ACTIVE AV

AC5626 AC000005626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 3594 A ACTIVE AP

AC6111 AC000006111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 4080 A ACTIVE AV

AC6331 AC000006331 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 4300 A ACTIVE AV

AC7754 AC000007754 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 5730 A ACTIVE AV

AC8153 AC000008153 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 6129 A ACTIVE AP

AC8305 AC000008305 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 6281 A ACTIVE AV

AC8378 AC000008378 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30048260 A ACTIVE AP

AC8570 AC000008570 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 6546 A ACTIVE AV

AC8592 AC000008592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 6568 A ACTIVE A1

AC8769 AC000008769 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 6745 A ACTIVE AP

AE10813 AE000010813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 8815 A ACTIVE AP

AE11022 AE000011022 REP DEM REP to DEM 5 ASHE 9025 A ACTIVE AV

AE11054 AE000011054 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 9057 A ACTIVE AV

AE11168 AE000011168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 9171 A ACTIVE AV

AE11454 AE000011454 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 9460 A ACTIVE AP

AE14050 AE000014050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 12063 A ACTIVE AV

AE14655 AE000014655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 12671 A ACTIVE AV

AE14905 AE000014905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 12921 A ACTIVE AP

AE15320 AE000015320 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 13337 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10781
10782
10783
10784
10785
10786
10787
10788
10789
10790
10791
10792
10793
10794
10795
10796
10797
10798
10799
10800
10801
10802
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10806
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10808
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BEDSAUL JOSHUA MARK

VERIFIED RAMIREZ-BECK JOSE MARTIN

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ REYNA PAULINE

VERIFIED BLEVINS MACKENZIE SHAE

VERIFIED HASH CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFIED SOUTHER LUKE DOUGHTON

VERIFIED EDWARDS BRIANNA SHAE

VERIFIED LONG DONNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DELGADO DANIEL ALDACO

VERIFIED ELDRIDGE ALDEN LEE

VERIFIED EDWARDS MIKAYLA GRACE

VERIFIED TEETER GARY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DALTON CHARLES

VERIFIED REED ALYSSA GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWELL KAHLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED COCKERHAM SAMUEL JENNINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS PERCY LINVILLE

VERIFIED RECTOR MARIELLEN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MATA-TAVERA JOSE DANIEL

VERIFIED WALTERS JESSICA DAWN

VERIFIED WAGONER MARSHA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS SANDRA SHAW

VERIFIED BROWN DENNIS LLOYD

VERIFIED JARRETT KARENA BLEVINS

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS WANDA SIMMONS

VERIFICATION PENDING FENDER JANIS E

VERIFIED JARRETT BILL E

VERIFIED JARRETT PATSY A

VERIFIED JOINES JOHN WAYNE

VERIFIED JOINES LINDA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE ALLAN GARRETT

VERIFIED MCGRADY RICKY DEAN

VERIFIED MOONEYHAN RICHARD ARNOLD

VERIFIED EDWARDS ELISABETH STERN

VERIFICATION PENDING TODD TONYA KILLON

VERIFIED MOONEYHAN SUSAN V

VERIFICATION PENDING WAGONER JAMES TILMAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DEBORAH KAY

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS MARGARET MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN EVA WOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK TABATHA FAIRCHILD

VERIFIED MCNEILL JOYCE KIMBERLIN

VERIFIED PRICE CYNTHIA MILLER

VERIFIED SHANNON JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ELDRETH DIANNE BLEVINS

VERIFIED SHUMATE LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MARGARET JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT CHAD KANE

VERIFIED BENNETT MELISSA OSBORNE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

750 W MAIN ST ELKIN NC 28621 750 W MAIN ST

63  DOE RUN ROARING GAP NC 28668 PO BOX 364

91  FRONT ST SPARTA NC 28675 91 FRONT ST

32  CARLENE ST SPARTA NC 28675 32 CARLENE ST

37  CAUDILL RD GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 37 CAUDILL RD

218  BREEZE LN WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 218 BREEZE LN

2383  BIG FLATTS CHURCH RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 2383 BIG FLATTS CHURCH RD

303  DUNCAN ST SPARTA NC 28675 303 DUNCAN ST

5051  EDGEFIELD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 5051 EDGEFIELD DR

334  FRONT ST SPARTA NC 28675 334 FRONT ST

1280  CHOATE DAIRY RD SPARTA NC 28675 1280 CHOATE DAIRY RD

323 E WHITEHEAD ST SPARTA NC 28675 PO BOX 1087

100  CARSON BLVD SPARTA NC 28675 100 CARSON BLVD

2204  OLD BARRETT RD ENNICE NC 28623 2204 OLD BARRETT RD

167  HIGHLAND VILLAGE CIR   #A SPARTA NC 28675 167 HIGHLAND VILLAGE CIR # A

284  BLEDSOE CREEK RD SPARTA NC 28675 284 BLEDSOE CREEK RD

52  DRIVE WAY SPARTA NC 28675 52 DRIVE WAY

2253  GLADE VALLEY RD SPARTA NC 28675 2253 GLADE VALLEY RD

491  BALLPARK RD SPARTA NC 28675 491 BALLPARK RD

124  HIGHLAND VILLAGE CIR   #A SPARTA NC 28675 124 HIGHLAND VILLAGE CIR # A

323 E WHITEHEAD ST SPARTA NC 28675 PO BOX 1087

3376  BARRETT RD ENNICE NC 28623 3376 BARRETT RD

13147  NC HIGHWAY 18 NORTH ENNICE NC 28623 13147 NC HIGHWAY 18 NORTH

42  NEW RIVER DR SPARTA NC 28675 42 NEW RIVER DR

52  DRIVE WAY SPARTA NC 28675 52 DRIVE WAY

3750  SAPONA TRL PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3750 SAPONA TRL

732  PINE SWAMP RD SPARTA NC 28675 732 PINE SWAMP RD

732  PINE SWAMP RD SPARTA NC 28675 732 PINE SWAMP RD

659  HENDRIX RD SPARTA NC 28675 P O BOX 1092

659  HENDRIX RD SPARTA NC 28675 P O BOX 1092

185  GUMTREE LN SPARTA NC 28675 185 GUMTREE LN

4077  CHESTNUT GROVE CHURCH RD SPARTA NC 28675 4077 CHESTNUT GROVE CHURCH RD

1646  MT ZION CHURCH RD SPARTA NC 28675 1646 MT ZION CHURCH RD

266  CHESTNUT HILL LN SPARTA NC 28675 266 CHESTNUT HILL LN

2057  SADDLE MTN CHURCH RD ENNICE NC 28623 2057 SADDLE MTN CHURCH RD

1646  MT ZION CHURCH RD SPARTA NC 28675 1646 MT ZION CHURCH RD

110 S FOXTHROUGH DR EXT WILKESBORO NC 28697 110 S FOXTHROUGH DR EXT

5849  US HIGHWAY 221 SPARTA NC 28675 5849 US HIGHWAY 221

153  GREEN NEEDLES LN SPARTA NC 28675 PO BOX 865

7656  GLADE VALLEY RD ENNICE NC 28623 7656 GLADE VALLEY RD

737  WATERTANK RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 737 WATERTANK RD

1315  WATERTANK RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 1315 WATERTANK RD

2123  ROCK CREEK RD CRESTON NC 28615 2123 ROCK CREEK RD

165  JOHN MILLER RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 165 JOHN MILLER RD

271  MONROE MILLER RD LANSING NC 28643 271 MONROE MILLER RD

141  ELLIOTT RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 PO BOX 482

2362  HUCKLEBERRY RIDGE RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 2362 HUCKLEBERRY RIDGE RD

1610  LIBERTY GROVE CHURCH RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 1610 LIBERTY GROVE CHURCH RD

590  CALHOUN RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 590 CALHOUN RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ELKIN NC 28621 3362001977 W

ROARING GAP NC 286680364 3366570049 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3365726555 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3366571026 W

GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3362000588 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 3366571047 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3366574317 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 U

SPARTA NC 28675 3363634531 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3365722816 W

SPARTA NC 28675 7046394170 W

SPARTA NC 28675 2763124842 W

ENNICE NC 28623 2762338435 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3366402109 W

SPARTA NC 28675 2258310108 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363725322 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363634543 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3365721601 O

SPARTA NC 28675 3365720391 U

SPARTA NC 286751087 W

ENNICE NC 28623 3366573650 W

ENNICE NC 28623 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3368300038 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363725322 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3367077416 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363724906 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363724906 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363724560 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363724560 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363725128 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3362003349 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363598389 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363064555 W

ENNICE NC 28623 3366573433 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363598389 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363592587 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3363725261 W

ENNICE NC 28623 3366572125 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 3368774239 W

CRESTON NC 28615 3363853062 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

LANSING NC 28643 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368774408 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 29 NC Y 11/30/2012 |30| ELKIN 2

UN M 29 FL Y 11/30/2016 |01| CHERRY LANE

HL F 28 NC Y 2/22/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 26 NC Y 2/14/2014 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL M 31 TX Y 7/17/2014 |01| CHERRY LANE

NL M 27 NC Y 2/25/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 24 NC Y 10/18/2020 |14| OLD FIELDS

UN F 59 CO Y 10/13/2016 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

UN U 31 Y 12/29/2021 |605| 605 WS

NL M 50 VA Y 11/8/2016 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 24 NC Y 3/11/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 63 NC Y 6/7/2017 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL M 26 VA Y 6/15/2017 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 23 OH Y 1/31/2019 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL F 21 NC Y 9/19/2018 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

UN M 24 NC Y 5/16/2019 |03A| GAP CIVIL

UN M 68 NC Y 12/20/1983 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 21 NC Y 2/8/2018 |01| CHERRY LANE

HL M 28 Y 12/11/2019 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

UN U 36 Y 7/3/2020 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 60 DC Y 9/4/1992 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 73 VA Y 9/27/1976 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL M 64 VA Y 7/31/1978 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL F 56 NC Y 4/2/1984 |03A| GAP CIVIL

UN F 66 VA Y 9/20/1982 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 65 VA Y 11/8/2021 |134| 134 UN

NL M 81 N 10/24/1970 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 76 Y 7/29/1969 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 80 Y 7/25/1969 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 75 NC Y 7/25/1969 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 59 NC Y 4/26/1995 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 60 NC Y 1/24/1980 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 64 Y 7/19/1976 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

NL F 68 HI Y 10/6/1978 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 56 Y 5/19/1988 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL F 65 Y 4/23/1976 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

NL M 64 Y 8/25/2021 |129| WILKESBORO #3

NL F 66 Y 9/27/1976 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

NL F 66 Y 9/30/1976 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 80 NC Y 4/18/1970 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL F 52 NC Y 1/19/1988 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 66 NC Y 4/5/1984 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 60 NC Y 10/8/1984 |12| NORTH FORK

NL M 73 RI Y 3/13/1978 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 67 NC Y 4/3/1978 |02| CLIFTON

NL M 58 NC N 10/2/1982 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 74 NC Y 9/27/1990 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 51 NC Y 10/8/1990 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 48 NC Y 8/26/1992 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10781
10782
10783
10784
10785
10786
10787
10788
10789
10790
10791
10792
10793
10794
10795
10796
10797
10798
10799
10800
10801
10802
10803
10804
10805
10806
10807
10808
10809
10810
10811
10812
10813
10814
10815
10816
10817
10818
10819
10820
10821
10822
10823
10824
10825
10826
10827
10828
10829

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002635



YTD PC MASTER

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

93 1 CHERRY LANE

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 1 CHERRY LANE

93

93

93 3 GAP CIVIL

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 4 GLADE CREEK

93

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 7 WHITEHEAD

93 1 CHERRY LANE

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 4 GLADE CREEK

93 4 GLADE CREEK

93

93 7 WHITEHEAD

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 7 WHITEHEAD

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 6 PRATHERS CREEK

93 7 WHITEHEAD

93 4 GLADE CREEK

93 6 PRATHERS CREEK

94

93 6 PRATHERS CREEK

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 4 GLADE CREEK

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10781
10782
10783
10784
10785
10786
10787
10788
10789
10790
10791
10792
10793
10794
10795
10796
10797
10798
10799
10800
10801
10802
10803
10804
10805
10806
10807
10808
10809
10810
10811
10812
10813
10814
10815
10816
10817
10818
10819
10820
10821
10822
10823
10824
10825
10826
10827
10828
10829

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002638



YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |06| |06|

N 1993 |01| |01|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1991 |01| |01|

N 1995 |20| |20|

N 1998 |14| |14|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1991 |605| |605|

N 1972 |03| |03|

N 1998 |03| |03|

N 1959 |03| |03|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1999 |04| |04|

N 2001 |03| |03|

N 1998 |03| |03|

N 1954 |07| |07|

N 2001 |01| |01|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1986 |03| |03|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 1956 |07| |07|

N 1957 |133| |133|

N 1941 |03| |03|

N 1946 |03| |03|

N 1942 |03| |03|

N 1947 |03| |03|

N 1963 |07| |07|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1958 |06| |06|

N 1954 |07| |07|

N 1966 |04| |04|

N 1957 |06| |06|

N 1958 |129| |129|

N 1956 |06| |06|

N 1956 |03| |03|

N 1942 |04| |04|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1956 |16| |16|

N 1962 |12| |12|

N 1949 |16| |16|

N 1955 |02| |02|

N 1964 |20| |20|

N 1948 |11| |11|

N 1971 |16| |16|

N 1974 |20| |20|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10781
10782
10783
10784
10785
10786
10787
10788
10789
10790
10791
10792
10793
10794
10795
10796
10797
10798
10799
10800
10801
10802
10803
10804
10805
10806
10807
10808
10809
10810
10811
10812
10813
10814
10815
10816
10817
10818
10819
10820
10821
10822
10823
10824
10825
10826
10827
10828
10829
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YTD PC MASTER

AE15783 AE000015783 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 13800 A ACTIVE AV

AE17253 AE000017253 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 15292 A ACTIVE AV

AE18171 AE000018171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 16223 A ACTIVE AP

AE18646 AE000018646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 16700 A ACTIVE AP

AE19982 AE000019982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 18046 A ACTIVE AV

AE20293 AE000020293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 18357 A ACTIVE AV

AE21360 AE000021360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 19426 A ACTIVE AP

AE21385 AE000021385 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 19451 A ACTIVE AV

AE21521 AE000021521 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 19587 A ACTIVE AV

AE21664 AE000021664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 19730 A ACTIVE AV

AE23016 AE000023016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 21082 A ACTIVE AP

AE24020 AE000024020 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 22086 A ACTIVE AV

AE25446 AE000025446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 41575 A ACTIVE AV

AE2579 AE000002579 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 550 A ACTIVE AP

AE2581 AE000002581 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 552 A ACTIVE AV

AE25951 AE000025951 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41728 A ACTIVE AV

AE25991 AE000025991 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 24057 A ACTIVE AV

AE26361 AE000026361 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 24427 A ACTIVE AV

AE26725 AE000026725 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 24837 A ACTIVE AV

AE2692 AE000002692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 664 A ACTIVE AV

AE26936 AE000026936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 25125 A ACTIVE AV

AE27024 AE000027024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30106242 A ACTIVE AP

AE2707 AE000002707 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 679 A ACTIVE AP

AE27822 AE000027822 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 26343 A ACTIVE AV

AE27888 AE000027888 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 26436 A ACTIVE AV

AE28127 AE000028127 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 26752 A ACTIVE AV

AE29052 AE000029052 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41669 A ACTIVE AV

AE29224 AE000029224 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 28258 A ACTIVE AV

AE29507 AE000029507 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 28675 A ACTIVE AV

AE29707 AE000029707 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 28999 A ACTIVE AV

AE29789 AE000029789 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 29150 A ACTIVE AV

AE30193 AE000030193 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 39777 A ACTIVE AV

AE30345 AE000030345 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 29940 A ACTIVE AV

AE30531 AE000030531 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 30214 A ACTIVE AV

AE30914 AE000030914 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 112998 A ACTIVE AP

AE31353 AE000031353 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 31503 A ACTIVE AV

AE31400 AE000031400 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 97 WILKES 30038193 A ACTIVE AV

AE31525 AE000031525 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 31765 A ACTIVE AV

AE31575 AE000031575 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30036264 A ACTIVE AP

AE31592 AE000031592 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 31855 A ACTIVE AV

AE32054 AE000032054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 144150 A ACTIVE AP

AE32090 AE000032090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 32765 A ACTIVE AP

AE32091 AE000032091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 32770 A ACTIVE AP

AE32166 AE000032166 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 32906 A ACTIVE AP

AE32568 AE000032568 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 33613 A ACTIVE AV

AE33391 AE000033391 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 5 ASHE 41732 A ACTIVE AV

AE33685 AE000033685 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 5 ASHE 35526 A ACTIVE AV

AE33738 AE000033738 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 35616 A ACTIVE AV

AE3382 AE000003382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 1357 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOWELL CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED SEATZ ANNETTE DENNY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT MICHELLE HUNT

VERIFICATION PENDING PHIPPS CARLA JEAN

VERIFIED HICKS JAMES ANDREW

VERIFIED BEDFORD MELISSA HOUCK

VERIFICATION PENDING ROTEN CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED HENDRIX DIANA CARPENTER

VERIFIED POWERS ANDREW DEAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JEREMY RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING COX ANDREW WAYLAND

VERIFIED RICHARDSON BRADLEY LEE

VERIFIED SIDERS LADDIE HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON ALICE WORRELL

VERIFIED THOMPSON JIMMY DALE

VERIFIED MILLER THOMAS ALLEN

VERIFIED TEASTER RANDAL DAIRL

VERIFIED BLACKBURN JAMES WORTH

VERIFIED WOODARD ERNIE RAY

VERIFIED POWERS JAMES MACK

VERIFIED CASHATT TERESA KIM

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER RHONDLE MUNCEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEPHERD MAUVINE PARSONS

VERIFIED BLONIARZ DOROTHY MARION

VERIFIED ANTHONY MICHAEL GRAY

VERIFIED SHEPHERD RYAN DWIGHT

VERIFIED BROWN TORIN STEELE

VERIFIED ELLEDGE JONATHAN CURTIS

VERIFIED BURCHETTE DERECK LEE

VERIFIED MCGRADY SETH ANDREW

VERIFIED MILLER BAYLEN NOELLE

VERIFIED BARE MITCHELL ALLEN

VERIFIED PACKAGE MAXINE

VERIFIED SIMCOX MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING EDMONDS LAURA HOLDERFIELD

VERIFIED CHURCH COURTNEY MARIE

VERIFIED BAKER ZACHARY NATHANIEL

VERIFIED BURKE RICHARD JOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING COCKERHAM ALA HALIA

VERIFIED SHEPHERD ZOE ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE MEGAN SHEPPARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WINOT KEITH HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING WINOT JANET MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GURLEY THOMAS FULTON

VERIFIED COX RYAN DWAYNE

VERIFIED DITTRICH DYLAN JAMES

VERIFIED NANCE IRIS BAKER

VERIFIED ROTEN ELISHA ANN

VERIFIED BRINEGAR LINDA BARNES

L M N O P Q
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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YTD PC MASTER

525  BIG PINEY CREEK RD LANSING NC 28643 525 BIG PINEY CREEK RD

364  HARTSOE RD WARRENSVILLE NC 28693 364 HARTSOE RD

1610  LIBERTY GROVE CHURCH RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 1610 LIBERTY GROVE CHURCH RD

146  SMITH-DIXON RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 146 SMITH-DIXON RD

2660  US HWY 221  N JEFFERSON NC 28640 PO BOX 1474

1252  CHESTNUT HILL RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 1252 CHESTNUT HILL RD

1021  WADE BARE RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 1021 WADE BARE RD

810 W LANDING DR JEFFERSON NC 28640 810 W LANDING DR

296  BEE TREE RD LANSING NC 28643 296 BEE TREE RD

2908  HARTZOG FORD RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 2908 HARTZOG FORD RD

999  ROUND KNOB RIDGE RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 999 ROUND KNOB RIDGE RD

2246  SHATLEY SPRINGS RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 2246 SHATLEY SPRINGS RD

257  NEW BEGINNINGS DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 257 NEW BEGINNINGS DR

422  MARTIN ST JEFFERSON NC 28640 422 MARTIN ST

SR 422  MARTIN ST JEFFERSON NC 28640 422 MARTIN ST

3281  BIG PINEY CREEK RD LANSING NC 28643 3281 BIG PINEY CREEK RD

JR 533  ASHE CENTRAL SCHOOL RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 533 ASHE CENTRAL SCHOOL RD

JR 249  CANDLE ST WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 249 CANDLE ST

4587  THREE TOP RD TODD NC 28684 4587 THREE TOP RD

3628  TEABERRY RD LANSING NC 28643 PO BOX 127

299  OLD BEAR PEN LN CRESTON NC 28615 299 OLD BEAR PEN LN

JR 810 S WESTVIEW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 810 S WESTVIEW DR

9414  NC HWY 194  N LANSING NC 28643 9414 NC HWY 194 N

3490  BALD MOUNTAIN RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3490 BALD MOUNTAIN RD

621  WATERTANK RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 621 WATERTANK RD

2640 E LITTLE HORSE CREEK RD LANSING NC 28643 2640 E LITTLE HORSE CREEK RD

385  BROOK LN WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 119 COX AVE

8335  OLD HWY 16 CRUMPLER NC 28617 1374 CRANBERRY SPRINGS RD

1016  BALD MOUNTAIN RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 1016 BALD MOUNTAIN RD

2720  US HWY 221  N JEFFERSON NC 28640 2720 US HWY 221 N

3143  BALD MOUNTAIN RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3143 BALD MOUNTAIN RD

11180  NC HWY 88  E LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 11180 NC HWY 88 E

268  MT JEFFERSON STATE PARK RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 268 MT JEFFERSON STATE PARK RD

172  POPLAR LN LANSING NC 28643 172 POPLAR LN

266  BUCKSHOT CIR BOONE NC 28607 266 BUCKSHOT CIR

285  HIGH MEADOWS CT FLEETWOOD NC 28626 1800 BIG FLATTS CHURCH RD

13826  BOONE TRL PURLEAR NC 28665 13826 BOONE TRL

140  RIDGE CREST DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 140 RIDGE CREST DR

11718 W NC HWY 268 FERGUSON NC 28624 11718 W NC HWY 268

369  SHELTER BAPTIST CHURCH RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 369 SHELTER BAPTIST CHURCH RD

121  MORGAN SMITH LN BOONE NC 28607 121 MORGAN SMITH LN

1063  GOLF COURSE RD   #4 WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 1063 GOLF COURSE RD # 4

1063  GOLF COURSE RD   #4 WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 1063 GOLF COURSE RD # 4

7035  NC HWY 163 WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 7035 NC HWY 163

962  BRUSHY FORK RD CRESTON NC 28615 962 BRUSHY FORK RD

12295  NC HWY 88  W CRESTON NC 28615 12295 NC HWY 88 W

450 E LANDING RIDGE CIR JEFFERSON NC 28640 450 E LANDING RIDGE CIR

212  RIDGESIDE DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 212 RIDGESIDE DR

1079  HUDLER TOWN RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 1079 HUDLER TOWN RD

R S T U V W
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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YTD PC MASTER

LANSING NC 28643 3363842920 W

WARRENSVILLE NC 28693 3363849802 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 3368775877 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 286941474 3368776538 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

LANSING NC 28643 3368777722 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3362462644 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 3369822756 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3369778836 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

LANSING NC 28643 3369849012 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3369823150 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

TODD NC 28684 3363853363 W

LANSING NC 286430127 3363843789 W

CRESTON NC 28615 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367655201 W

LANSING NC 28643 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368773611 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 3368773308 W

LANSING NC 28643 3363843000 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285406118 9103815966 W

FLEETWOOD NC 286269746 3368777176 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368461282 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3368771677 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368773440 W

LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 3366200442 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 7645460291 W

LANSING NC 28643 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284061863 W

FLEETWOOD NC 286269545 8289642353 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 9126619685 W

FERGUSON NC 28624 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 3368463567 W

BOONE NC 28607 2763402634 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 5703697726 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 5706562748 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368772551 W

CRESTON NC 28615 3366201173 W

CRESTON NC 28615 8286107944 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 8032403928 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3369770779 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 3369822864 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 47 NC Y 3/18/1994 |17| PINEY CREEK

NL F 51 NC Y 3/1/1996 |02| CLIFTON

NL F 48 NC Y 10/11/1996 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 50 NC Y 6/23/1997 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 68 NC Y 1/8/1999 |09| JEFFERSON

NL F 47 NC Y 8/20/1999 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 41 NC Y 10/5/2000 |09| JEFFERSON

NL F 49 NC Y 10/9/2000 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 41 NC Y 10/13/2000 |17| PINEY CREEK

NL M 40 NC N 1/17/2001 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL M 38 NC Y 10/10/2002 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 66 NC Y 2/20/2004 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 68 WV Y 1/5/2022 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL F 73 NC Y 10/10/1970 |09| JEFFERSON 1

NL M 74 NC Y 5/24/1969 |09| JEFFERSON 1

NL M 41 NC Y 2/17/2022 |17| PINEY CREEK

NL M 43 NC Y 11/4/2005 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 72 NC Y 3/15/2006 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL M 77 NC Y 6/2/2006 |03| CRESTON

NL M 71 NC Y 9/30/1986 |17| PINEY CREEK 2

NL F 60 NC Y 9/18/2006 |02| CLIFTON

NL M 73 NC Y 9/24/2007 |702| 702 WS

NL F 84 NC Y 9/21/1982 |17| PINEY CREEK 2

NL F 82 CT Y 12/7/2007 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 69 NC Y 1/25/2008 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL M 32 NC Y 4/10/2008 |07| HORSE CREEK

NL M 32 NC Y 1/31/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL M 31 NC Y 8/25/2009 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 31 NC Y 6/23/2010 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 31 NC Y 10/8/2010 |09| JEFFERSON

NL F 30 GA Y 12/3/2010 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 28 NC Y 10/8/2020 |15| PEAK CREEK

NL F 76 PA Y 3/12/2012 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

UN F 31 DE Y 7/23/2012 |11| NEW RIVER

NL F 33 VA Y 11/27/2013 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL F 27 NC Y 12/30/2013 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 26 CO Y 10/9/2018 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL M 27 ID Y 8/16/2013 |13| 0BIDS

NL F 29 NC Y 9/1/2017 |109| FERGUSON

NL F 26 NC Y 6/25/2014 |11| NEW RIVER

NL F 32 NC Y 2/5/2020 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

NL M 75 VT Y 9/3/2015 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL F 70 MA Y 9/4/2015 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 60 NC Y 10/16/2015 |13| 0BIDS

NL M 27 NC Y 4/26/2016 |12| NORTH FORK

NL M 24 NC Y 2/18/2022 |03| CRESTON

NL F 75 NC Y 12/22/2017 |09| JEFFERSON

NL F 24 NC Y 5/31/2016 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 68 NC Y 3/10/1972 |11| NEW RIVER

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

LANSING 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LANSING 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93

94

93

94

93

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BB BC BD BE
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 LANSING 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 LANSING 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
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10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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N 1975 |17| |17|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1974 |16| |16|

N 1972 |09| |09|

N 1954 |09| |09|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1981 |09| |09|

N 1973 |09| |09|

N 1981 |17| |17|

N 1982 |16| |16|

N 1984 |09| |09|

N 1956 |11| |11|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1948 |09| |09|

N 1981 |17| |17|

N 1979 |09| |09|

N 1950 |20| |20|

N 1945 |03| |03|

N 1951 |17| |17|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1949 |702| |702|

N 1938 |17| |17|

N 1940 |14| |14|

N 1953 |16| |16|

N 1990 |07| |07|

N 1990 |20| |20|

N 1991 |11| |11|

N 1991 |14| |14|

N 1991 |09| |09|

N 1992 |14| |14|

N 1994 |15| |15|

N 1946 |20| |20|

N 1991 |11| |11|

N 1989 |15| |15|

N 1995 |14| |14|

N 1996 |113| |113|

N 1995 |13| |13|

N 1993 |109| |109|

N 1996 |11| |11|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1947 |14| |14|

N 1952 |14| |14|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1995 |12| |12|

N 1998 |03| |03|

N 1947 |09| |09|

N 1998 |20| |20|

N 1954 |11| |11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838
10839
10840
10841
10842
10843
10844
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853
10854
10855
10856
10857
10858
10859
10860
10861
10862
10863
10864
10865
10866
10867
10868
10869
10870
10871
10872
10873
10874
10875
10876
10877
10878
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AE3403 AE000003403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 1378 A ACTIVE AV

AE34057 AE000034057 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 36180 A ACTIVE AV

AE3434 AE000003434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 1409 A ACTIVE AP

AE34663 AE000034663 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 155389 A ACTIVE AP

AE34675 AE000034675 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 37341 A ACTIVE AV

AE34873 AE000034873 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 37679 A ACTIVE AV

AE34891 AE000034891 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 37703 A ACTIVE AV

AE34922 AE000034922 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 5 ASHE 37734 A ACTIVE AV

AE35250 AE000035250 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 38190 A ACTIVE AV

AE35253 AE000035253 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 38196 A ACTIVE AP

AE35633 AE000035633 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155207 A ACTIVE AV

AE36121 AE000036121 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 5 ASHE 39854 A ACTIVE AV

AE36413 AE000036413 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 40384 A ACTIVE AV

AE36447 AE000036447 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049225 A ACTIVE AV

AE36548 AE000036548 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 40611 A ACTIVE A2

AE36672 AE000036672 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 40845 A ACTIVE AP

AE36729 AE000036729 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 40955 A ACTIVE AV

AE36785 AE000036785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 154492 A ACTIVE AV

AE36983 AE000036983 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41432 A ACTIVE AV

AE37002 AE000037002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 41463 A ACTIVE A2

AE5140 AE000005140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 3125 A ACTIVE AV

AE5563 AE000005563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 3550 A ACTIVE AV

AE6554 AE000006554 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 4542 A ACTIVE AV

AE7216 AE000007216 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 5207 A ACTIVE AP

AE7430 AE000007430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 5421 A ACTIVE AV

AE7668 AE000007668 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 5659 A ACTIVE AP

AE7881 AE000007881 REP DEM REP to DEM 5 ASHE 5874 A ACTIVE AV

AE8546 AE000008546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 6541 A ACTIVE AV

AE9197 AE000009197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 7194 A ACTIVE AP

AE9570 AE000009570 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 7567 A ACTIVE AV

AF14581 AF000014581 REP LIB REP to LIB 6 AVERY 32050 A ACTIVE AV

AF15345 AF000015345 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 13340 A ACTIVE AV

AF15346 AF000015346 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 13341 A ACTIVE AV

AF16045 AF000016045 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 32068 A ACTIVE AV

AF18309 AF000018309 DEM REP DEM to REP 6 AVERY 16332 A ACTIVE A1

AF19390 AF000019390 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 17415 A ACTIVE AV

AF20060 AF000020060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 22582 A ACTIVE A1

AF24780 AF000024780 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 122640 A ACTIVE AV

AF25513 AF000025513 REP DEM REP to DEM 6 AVERY 24747 A ACTIVE AV

AF25518 AF000025518 REP UNA REP to UNA 6 AVERY 24753 A ACTIVE AV

AF25789 AF000025789 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 6 AVERY 32198 A ACTIVE AN

AF26411 AF000026411 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30309428 A ACTIVE A1

AF27181 AF000027181 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 27347 A ACTIVE AV

AF27579 AF000027579 DEM REP DEM to REP 6 AVERY 27989 A ACTIVE A1

AF28347 AF000028347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 29313 A ACTIVE AV

AF28422 AF000028422 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 29439 A ACTIVE AV

AF29753 AF000029753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 31682 A ACTIVE A2

AF29771 AF000029771 REP UNA REP to UNA 6 AVERY 31714 A ACTIVE AV

AF6787 AF000006787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 4757 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
10879
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10894
10895
10896
10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
10905
10906
10907
10908
10909
10910
10911
10912
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CARSON JOYCE A

VERIFIED WOODS TYLER DRAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JESSIE BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENDLOVE GIDEON LUKAS

VERIFIED GREER JESSE JAMES

VERIFIED HINSON JACK DEBRUHL

VERIFIED PARKER CHLOE MIKALE

VERIFIED YAKEL REBECCA JANE

VERIFIED SHATLEY MELANIE DAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LAGASSE DURBIN SHANNON MARIE

VERIFIED JANOW JULISA CHERITA

VERIFIED MITCHELL ZACHARY PAUL

VERIFIED WINEBARGER DEIDRA KAYE

VERIFIED LESTER RICKIE LANE

CONFIRMATION PENDING SALAZAR YAIR CORONA

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ CHASTINE NICOLE

VERIFIED PRICE HAROLD DEAN

VERIFIED STRINGER SYDNEY MEI

VERIFIED ROLAND DOMINICK ALEX

CONFIRMATION PENDING BLEVINS CADE MILLER

VERIFIED HARDIN CHARLTON LYNN

VERIFIED BLEVINS LARRY JOEL

VERIFIED BALLOU DIANNE BARE

VERIFICATION PENDING KILLEN RUSSELL MCDANIEL

VERIFIED MILLER PAMELA BURKETT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHATLEY GEORGE MIKEL

VERIFIED WOLFE WINIFRED DILLARD

VERIFIED BLEVINS PATRICIA SEGRAVES

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CARL ROBERT

VERIFIED HENDRIX JAMES HUGH

VERIFIED LEHMANN PAUL ALLEN

VERIFIED STANTON SUSAN BERGERSON

VERIFIED STANTON CARL ANDREW

VERIFIED HORNEY MITCHELL ROBERT

UNVERIFIED KREGE KELLEY CORRIHER

VERIFIED BURLESON ROBERT ALLEN

UNVERIFIED ELLER ERIKA DENE

VERIFIED JONES MARVIN DALE

VERIFIED HARRIS NATASHA BROOKE

VERIFIED VOLSKY CYNTHIA

UNVERIFIED NEW CLAWSON BETHANY SAVADRA

UNVERIFIED WEBB KATHRYN JOYCE

VERIFIED GAUNT WESLEY MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED SMITH HAVEN DENNIE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN CASSIE MARIE

VERIFIED CARNETT MAELENA FAYTHE

CONFIRMATION PENDING ACCETTURO LOLA GRACE

VERIFIED GARRARD JEFF CHARLES

UNVERIFIED SUDDERTH DENNIS LLOYD

L M N O P Q
10879
10880
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10891
10892
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3016  HUCKLEBERRY RIDGE RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 3016 HUCKLEBERRY RIDGE RD

870 E HEALING SPRINGS RD CRUMPLER NC 28617 870 E HEALING SPRINGS RD

8539  US HWY 221  N CRUMPLER NC 28617 8539 US HWY 221 N

787  WHISPERING HILLS RD   #103 BOONE NC 28607 787 WHISPERING HILLS RD # 103

150  PENNINGTON DR JEFFERSON NC 28640 150 PENNINGTON DR

406  WILTON AVE WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 406 WILTON AVE

791  BEAVER DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 791 BEAVER DR

857  BUCK MOUNTAIN CIR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 857 BUCK MOUNTAIN CIR

2521  LOWER NETTLE KNOB RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 2521 LOWER NETTLE KNOB RD

8800  NC HWY 88  E LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 8800 NC HWY 88 E

188  HERRING LOOP   #306 BOONE NC 28607 188 HERRING LOOP # 306

1881  CRANBERRY SPRINGS RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 1881 CRANBERRY SPRINGS RD

320  VERNON ROTEN RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 320 VERNON ROTEN RD

212  NOAH HARROLD RD HAYS NC 28635 212 NOAH HARROLD RD

838  ROCK QUARRY RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 838 ROCK QUARRY RD

201  DOG CREEK RD   #8 CRUMPLER NC 28617 201 DOG CREEK RD # 8

256  SMETHPORT DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 256 SMETHPORT DR

361  UNIVERSITY HALL DR   #301 BOONE NC 28607 361 UNIVERSITY HALL DR # 301

383  O C ROLAND RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 383 O C ROLAND RD

176 E CREEKSIDE TRL JEFFERSON NC 28640 176 E CREEKSIDE TRL

2134  CRANBERRY SPRINGS RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 2134 CRANBERRY SPRINGS RD

103  DON ADAMS RD LANSING NC 28643 103 DON ADAMS RD

365  WITHERSPOON HEIGHTS RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 365 WITHERSPOON HEIGHTS RD

191  RAINBOW RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 191 RAINBOW RD

922  FRIENDSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 922 FRIENDSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH RD

301  FAIRWAY OAKS DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 301 FAIRWAY OAKS DR

JR 391  ASHE PARK RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 391 ASHE PARK RD

3505  ROUNDABOUT RD CRESTON NC 28615 3505 ROUNDABOUT RD

127  HOLLY RIDGE RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 127 HOLLY RIDGE RD

810 W LANDING DR JEFFERSON NC 28640 810 W LANDING DR

882  BANNER ELK HWY BANNER ELK NC 28604 PO BOX 1997

664  GUALTNEY RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 664 GUALTNEY RD

664  GUALTNEY RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 664 GUALTNEY RD

659  HORNEY RD NEWLAND NC 28657 659 HORNEY RD

83  JASMIN LN NEWLAND NC 28657 PO BOX 802

1063 N US HWY 19E NEWLAND NC 28657 PO BOX 335

88  HANES RD NEWLAND NC 28657 88 HANES RD

141  BERTON ST BOONE NC 28607 355 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR

16  HOPE LN ELK PARK NC 28622 16 HOPE LN

360  ENOCH POTTER LN ELK PARK NC 28622 360 ENOCH POTTER LN

15  RILDA LAWS LN ELK PARK NC 28622 15 RILDA LAWS LN

236  NORTH ST LEWISVILLE NC 27023 236 NORTH ST

361  JONAS RIDGE HWY NEWLAND NC 28657 361 JONAS RIDGE HWY

74  HOBS KNOB LN NEWLAND NC 28657 PO BOX 264

8286  LINVILLE FALLS HWY NEWLAND NC 28657 PO BOX 73

2171  BIG HORSE CREEK RD NEWLAND NC 28657 2171 BIG HORSE CREEK RD

612  ROCK LEDGE LN LINVILLE NC 28646 612 ROCK LEDGE LN

130  MEADOW LOOP NEWLAND NC 28657 2043 LAND HBR

170  MAPLE ST NEWLAND NC 28657 PO BOX 173

R S T U V W
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CRUMPLER NC 28617 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 3369772675 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284060434 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3368777635 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 8289649993 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3369273298 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3366207050 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368776771 W

LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 3369771514 W

BOONE NC 28607 8042966404 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 3366202816 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3369771304 W

HAYS NC 28635 3368776106 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 3366202290 O

CRUMPLER NC 28617 3366206812 U

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3363841112 W

BOONE NC 28607 8287830500 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3369772584 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3369776104 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

LANSING NC 28643 3363844311 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3369822908 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3369825378 B

CRESTON NC 28615 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

BANNER ELK NC 286041997 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

NEWLAND NC 286570802 W

ELK PARK NC 28622 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 8283871116 W

BOONE NC 286073978 8287738300 W

ELK PARK NC 28622 W

ELK PARK NC 28622 O

ELK PARK NC 28622 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 9194556705 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

LINVILLE FALLS NC 286470264 W

CROSSNORE NC 286160073 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

LINVILLE NC 28646 W

NEWLAND NC 286577924 W

MONTEZUMA NC 28653 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10879
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10894
10895
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10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
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10906
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10908
10909
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10911
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NL F 64 NC Y 10/1/1976 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 22 NC Y 8/9/2018 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 62 NC Y 3/18/1978 |11| NEW RIVER

NL M 21 WV Y 3/15/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

NL M 21 OH Y 7/10/2019 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 22 SC Y 10/11/2019 |20| WEST JEFFERSON 3

NL F 21 NC Y 3/29/2017 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 21 FL Y 10/10/2017 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL F 23 NC Y 1/8/2020 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 44 HI Y 1/10/2020 |15| PEAK CREEK

NL F 43 MS Y 2/7/2022 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL M 40 WI Y 10/8/2020 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 20 NC Y 12/15/2020 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 65 NC Y 2/25/2022 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

HL M 19 NC Y 3/2/2021 |16| PINE SWAMP

HL F 28 NY Y 6/8/2021 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 81 NC Y 7/12/2021 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 19 Y 10/4/2021 |15| NEW RIVER III BOON

NL M 19 NC Y 11/16/2021 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 47 NC Y 2/23/1994 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL M 72 NC Y 10/9/1972 |17| PINEY CREEK

NL F 69 NC Y 3/15/1972 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 61 NC Y 10/6/1980 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 62 NC Y 3/23/1978 |09| JEFFERSON

NL M 72 NC Y 10/1/1976 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 74 NC Y 4/9/1970 |09| JEFFERSON

NL F 65 NC Y 10/10/1988 |12| NORTH FORK

NL M 66 NC N 2/11/1976 |13| 0BIDS

NL M 52 NC Y 1/19/1988 |09| JEFFERSON

UN M 55 GA Y 2/18/2022 |02| BANNER ELK

NL F 59 MN Y 6/27/1996 |02| BANNER ELK

NL M 61 ME Y 6/27/1996 |02| BANNER ELK

UN M 43 NC N 2/25/2022 |18| PYATTE

NL F 48 NC Y 8/22/2000 |13| MONTEZUMA

NL M 53 NC N 4/30/2002 |07| FRANK

NL F 39 NC Y 9/30/2009 |16| PINEOLA

NL M 59 VA Y 3/23/2016 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL F 30 NC Y 9/3/2013 |08| HEATON

NL F 45 NY Y 9/4/2013 |06| ELK PARK

UN F 26 Y 4/2/2022 |08| HEATON

NL F 26 NC Y 10/4/2018 |075| 075 LE

NL M 28 FL Y 3/21/2017 |16| PINEOLA

NL F 25 NC Y 3/15/2018 |01| ALTAMONT

NL F 22 NC Y 4/26/2017 |01| ALTAMONT

NL F 20 TN Y 12/9/2019 |12| MINNEAPOLIS

UN F 20 FL Y 8/30/2021 |11| LINVILLE

UN M 68 GA Y 9/8/2021 |16| PINEOLA

NL M 78 NC N 10/11/1969 |13| MONTEZUMA

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

WEST JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47
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93

93

93

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93

93

93

93

93

93

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93

93

94

93

93

93

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

93 2 COMMISSION #2

85

85

85

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
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10879
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10894
10895
10896
10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
10905
10906
10907
10908
10909
10910
10911
10912
10913
10914
10915
10916
10917
10918
10919
10920
10921
10922
10923
10924
10925
10926
10927

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002656



YTD PC MASTER

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
10879
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10894
10895
10896
10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
10905
10906
10907
10908
10909
10910
10911
10912
10913
10914
10915
10916
10917
10918
10919
10920
10921
10922
10923
10924
10925
10926
10927

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002657



YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WEST JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10879
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10894
10895
10896
10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
10905
10906
10907
10908
10909
10910
10911
10912
10913
10914
10915
10916
10917
10918
10919
10920
10921
10922
10923
10924
10925
10926
10927
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |11| |11|

N 2000 |11| |11|

N 1960 |11| |11|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 2001 |09| |09|

N 2000 |20| |20|

N 2001 |20| |20|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 1999 |16| |16|

N 1978 |15| |15|

N 1979 |14| |14|

N 1982 |16| |16|

N 2002 |14| |14|

N 1957 |120| |120|

N 2003 |16| |16|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1941 |20| |20|

N 2003 |15| |15|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 1975 |16| |16|

N 1950 |17| |17|

N 1953 |09| |09|

N 1961 |20| |20|

N 1960 |09| |09|

N 1950 |14| |14|

N 1948 |09| |09|

N 1957 |12| |12|

N 1956 |13| |13|

N 1970 |09| |09|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1974 |13| |13|

N 1969 |07| |07|

N 1983 |16| |16|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1992 |08| |08|

N 1977 |06| |06|

N 1996 |08| |08|

N 1996 |075| |075|

N 1994 |16| |16|

N 1997 |01| |01|

N 2000 |01| |01|

N 2002 |12| |12|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 1954 |16| |16|

N 1944 |13| |13|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10879
10880
10881
10882
10883
10884
10885
10886
10887
10888
10889
10890
10891
10892
10893
10894
10895
10896
10897
10898
10899
10900
10901
10902
10903
10904
10905
10906
10907
10908
10909
10910
10911
10912
10913
10914
10915
10916
10917
10918
10919
10920
10921
10922
10923
10924
10925
10926
10927
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YTD PC MASTER

AF6790 AF000006790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 4760 A ACTIVE A1

AF6791 AF000006791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 4761 A ACTIVE A1

AF7702 AF000007702 DEM REP DEM to REP 6 AVERY 32046 A ACTIVE AV

AG62692 AG000062692 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155209 A ACTIVE AV

AH25528 AH000025528 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 14 CALDWELL 14534917 A ACTIVE AV

AJ34362 AJ000034362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14531396 A ACTIVE AV

AJ46320 AJ000046320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039141 A ACTIVE AV

AJ46865 AJ000046865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385750 A ACTIVE AP

AK101566 AK000101566 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30391000 A ACTIVE AP

AK136525 AK000136525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390573 A ACTIVE AP

AK146038 AK000146038 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387171 A ACTIVE AP

AK22483 AK000022483 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18147 A ACTIVE AP

AK54398 AK000054398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385880 A ACTIVE AP

AK69143 AK000069143 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049046 A ACTIVE AV

AK85823 AK000085823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387920 A ACTIVE AP

AK87511 AK000087511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387424 A ACTIVE AP

AK87793 AK000087793 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30043355 A ACTIVE AP

AL132040 AL000132040 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534524 A ACTIVE AV

AL144971 AL000144971 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 32200 A ACTIVE AN

AL180559 AL000180559 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41196 A ACTIVE AV

AL183523 AL000183523 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 153076 A ACTIVE AV

AL187888 AL000187888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30312497 A ACTIVE AP

AL205688 AL000205688 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30268482 A ACTIVE AP

AL227879 AL000227879 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 27584 A ACTIVE AV

AL232338 AL000232338 LIB REP LIB to REP 97 WILKES 30049157 A ACTIVE AV

AL309621 AL000309621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055569 A ACTIVE AP

AL325713 AL000325713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385753 A ACTIVE AP

AL33264 AL000033264 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30048980 A ACTIVE AV

AL335513 AL000335513 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 61 MITCHELL 27506 A ACTIVE AV

AL339598 AL000339598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27661 A ACTIVE AV

AL343001 AL000343001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386562 A ACTIVE AP

AL352873 AL000352873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 149291 A ACTIVE AV

AL361248 AL000361248 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30386829 A ACTIVE AP

AL6170 AL000006170 DEM REP DEM to REP 6 AVERY 32174 A ACTIVE AN

AL74109 AL000074109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386240 A ACTIVE AP

AL95075 AL000095075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 29961 A ACTIVE A1

AL96862 AL000096862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 30036 A ACTIVE A1

AM102483 AM000102483 REP DEM REP to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14531646 A ACTIVE AV

AM107611 AM000107611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535285 A ACTIVE AP

AM113607 AM000113607 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534505 A ACTIVE AV

AM12194 AM000012194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 31977 A ACTIVE AV

AM52899 AM000052899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30023613 A ACTIVE AP

AM64089 AM000064089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534515 A ACTIVE AV

AM76308 AM000076308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32045 A ACTIVE AV

AM84610 AM000084610 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534713 A ACTIVE AV

AM85895 AM000085895 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534612 A ACTIVE AV

AM86909 AM000086909 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86460 A ACTIVE AP

AM90771 AM000090771 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534611 A ACTIVE AV

AN118498 AN000118498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354096 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002660



YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED SUDDERTH JUDY DIANNE

UNVERIFIED SUDDERTH KENNETH WADE

VERIFIED AUTRY DONNA ALDRIDGE

VERIFIED PUSKAS MATTHEW JORDAN

VERIFIED SMALLWOOD JOSEPHINE ABNEY

VERIFIED HAWKINS PATRICIA MALPASS

VERIFIED TODD MADISON RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLYARD IVA LESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FEAGAN JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWERS MATTHEW PERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON-ZINK CYNTHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODWIN SANDRA PAGE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEATON SYLVIA MAE

VERIFIED CORL ALICE JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL EMILY FARRAR

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELBERG MELVIN GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING HONAN KIM LYNN

VERIFIED THOMAS SARAH ANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW LIPE HUGH DANIEL

VERIFIED LEWIS-KEMPF ADRIANE MCNEIL

VERIFIED JACKSON PAUL MONTGOMERY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER JENNIFER CAROLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMART BRADLEY RICHARD

VERIFIED GREEN THERESA MARIE

VERIFIED MAPLES RANDALL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS JERRY GARNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TAMBER RAE MILLER

VERIFIED BOGGS BRENDA DIANE

VERIFIED DILLON JULIA PATRICE

VERIFIED FRALICK TANYA SAKAMOTO

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASE DOUGLAS ELLERY

VERIFIED KELLY MAUREEN EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLY MELVERNIA LYNETTE

UNVERIFIED NEW CARTER DEBRA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JENNIFER TALBURT

UNVERIFIED MALONE FRANK GREGORY

UNVERIFIED MALONE DRUCILLA OLLIS

VERIFIED HARRIS AMBER NOELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG AMANDA GENE

VERIFIED SELF LINDSEY MARIE

VERIFIED MCCLURE MARIE ZIMMERMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN HAROLD ORLANDO

VERIFIED KNIGHTEN KATHERINE ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON CLINTON REID

VERIFIED JUSTICE WHITNEY KISER

VERIFIED BROWN WHITNEY LUANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KISNER DEBRA ANN

VERIFIED HAMBRICK RACHEL HARRISON

VERIFIED SAMMONS AMANDA LYNN

L M N O P Q
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

170  MAPLE ST NEWLAND NC 28657 BOX 173

179  SUGAR COVE LN NEWLAND NC 28657 PO BOX 151

838  HEMLOCK DR NEWLAND NC 28657 838 HEMLOCK DR

5992  OLD 421  S  #F DEEP GAP NC 28618 5992 OLD 421 S # F

2466  GRANDFATHER CT LENOIR NC 28645 2466 GRANDFATHER CT

1001  HAWTHORNE DR NE LENOIR NC 28645 1001 HAWTHORNE DR NE

1808  NC 268 HWY PINNACLE NC 27043 1808 NC 268 HWY

133  COLUMBINE DR   #122 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 133 COLUMBINE DR # 122

1245  SNOW VILLAGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1245 SNOW VILLAGE DR

5711  STANLEYVILLE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5711 STANLEYVILLE DR

3873  WOODVIEW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3873 WOODVIEW DR

149  ROBERTS RD LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 149 ROBERTS RD

2772  SIDES VILLAGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2772 SIDES VILLAGE DR

1397 S LOMAX RD RONDA NC 28670 1397 S LOMAX RD

1716  HAVENBROOK CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 1716 HAVENBROOK CT

2608  NIGHT OWL CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2608 NIGHT OWL CT

748  DEPOT ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 748 DEPOT ST

1005  CHARLESMONT CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1005 CHARLESMONT CT NE

201  FRANKLIN VILLAGE RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 201 FRANKLIN VILLAGE RD

808  LAUREL CREEK RD TODD NC 28684 808 LAUREL CREEK RD

144  POPLAR GROVE RD   #208 BOONE NC 28607 144 POPLAR GROVE RD # 208

8740  SHALLOWFORD RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 8740 SHALLOWFORD RD

3411  YORK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3411 YORK RD

14 N MITCHELL AVE BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 14 N MITCHELL AVE

2003  FAIRVIEW CIR WILKESBORO NC 28697 2003 FAIRVIEW CIR

216  FIRST ST ELKIN NC 28621 216 FIRST ST

7790  BROAD ST RURAL HALL NC 27045 7790 BROAD ST

472  PARSONS CUT RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 472 PARSONS CUT RD

34  ULYSSES YOUNG WAY SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 34 ULYSSES YOUNG WAY

75  BROAD ST SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 75 BROAD ST

1580  WOODS RD   #N WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1580 WOODS RD # N

111  BRADFORD LN   #4 BOONE NC 28607 111 BRADFORD LN # 4

4466  WOODSMAN WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4466 WOODSMAN WAY

78  IREDELL ST LINVILLE NC 28646 PO BOX 498

4795  VIENNA DOZIER RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4795 VIENNA DOZIER RD

351  SILVER SPRINGS DR   #351A BANNER ELK NC 28604 351 SILVER SPRINGS DR # 351A

351  SILVER SPRINGS DR   #351A BANNER ELK NC 28604 351 SILVER SPRINGS DR # 351A

2619  SETZERS CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 2619 SETZERS CREEK RD

3934  WALSH RD LENOIR NC 28645 3934 WALSH RD

3358  CLAY APT CT   #10 LENOIR NC 28645 3358 CLAY APT CT # 10

281  BERRY RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 P.O. BOX 2020

3935  SHOALS RD PINNACLE NC 27043 3935 SHOALS RD

5660  LAYTOWN RD LENOIR NC 28645 PO BOX 82

126  POWDERHORN LN NEWLAND NC 28657 1378 LAND HARBOR

3015  JONES WADE RD HUDSON NC 28638 3015 JONES WADE RD

2366  RAINBOW HEIGHTS CIR LENOIR NC 28645 2366 RAINBOW HEIGHTS CIR

5205  FORBUSH RD EAST BEND NC 27018 5205 FORBUSH RD

2404  VINE ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 2404 VINE ST SW

216  WINDING CREEK RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 216 WINDING CREEK RD

R S T U V W
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

MONTEZUMA NC 28653 W

MONTEZUMA NC 28653 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 2524024633 W

LENOIR NC 28645 U

LENOIR NC 28645 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 9108746807 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9197407474 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3159012824 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 9544783650 W

LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3368937964 W

RONDA NC 28670 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 5714746751 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 9105473246 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367108448 W

LENOIR NC 28645 U

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

TODD NC 28684 8282308045 W

BOONE NC 28607 3366921232 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364661669 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8289898074 U

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

ELKIN NC 28621 8284508576 U

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 8282431416 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8284670588 B

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

BOONE NC 28607 7049600932 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 B

LINVILLE NC 286460498 U

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8286556898 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8283680102 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252453 W

PATTERSON NC 286610082 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

HUDSON NC 28638 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3364697460 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8285699596 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 72 N 3/6/1972 |13| MONTEZUMA

NL M 75 NC N 10/11/1969 |13| MONTEZUMA

NL F 79 CA Y 2/14/2022 |14| NEWLAND # 1

NL M 21 AL Y 2/4/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

UN U 56 NY Y 3/8/2022 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL F 80 Y 11/3/2020 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2022 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL F 43 GA Y 12/17/2021 |905| 905 WS

UN U 39 MI Y 3/23/2022 |123| 123 WS

NL M 37 NC Y 3/29/2022 |033| 033 WS

NL F 76 CA Y 1/25/2022 |906| 906 WS

NL U 64 Y 4/6/2022 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

NL F 74 NC Y 12/17/2021 |709| 709 WS

UN F 52 Y 1/21/2022 |105| EDWARDS #1

NL F 42 NC Y 2/11/2022 |055| 055 CL

NL M 80 MD Y 2/1/2022 |131| 131 UN

NL F 64 OK Y 1/7/2019 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

UN U 51 Y 1/7/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

UN M 42 NC Y 4/4/2022 |10| INGALLS 0

UN F 40 NC Y 9/9/2021 |14| OLD FIELDS

NL M 44 NC Y 8/31/2021 |12| BOONE 3 BOON

NL F 40 Y 10/30/2018 |073| 073 UN

UN M 40 NC Y 7/20/2016 |809| 809 WS

NL F 60 OH Y 2/24/2022 |01| BAKERSVILLE 1

UN M 36 Y 2/10/2022 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

UN M 39 GA Y 2/21/2022 |30| ELKIN 2

NL U 41 Y 12/20/2021 |034| 034 RH

UN F 72 NC Y 1/12/2022 |125| UNION

UN F 39 CO Y 12/29/2021 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL F 53 NM Y 3/21/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

UN M 57 Y 1/8/2022 |905| 905 WS

NL F 23 Y 10/6/2020 |07| BRUSHY FORK BOON

UN F 44 Y 1/17/2022 |051| 051 CL

UN U 65 Y 3/23/2022 |11| LINVILLE

UN U 48 Y 1/1/2022 |091| 091 UN

NL M 65 Y 7/7/2020 |02| BANNER ELK 1

NL F 61 Y 7/22/2020 |02| BANNER ELK 1

NL F 33 NC Y 12/15/2020 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

UN F 32 N 3/24/2022 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL F 21 NC Y 1/6/2022 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL F 73 SC Y 1/20/2022 |02| BANNER ELK

NL M 84 NC Y 10/1/2010 |23| SHOALS

NL F 58 NC Y 1/7/2022 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL M 42 NC Y 2/14/2022 |16| PINEOLA

UN F 33 Y 2/2/2022 |PR016| HUDSON

NL U 32 Y 1/19/2022 |PR012| LENOIR

NL F 65 IL Y 3/22/2022 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

NL F 36 FL Y 1/19/2022 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL U 42 Y 1/6/2022 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

NOT ELIGIBLE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

BAKERSVILLE 5 24 24 47

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

5 23 23 36

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

BOONE 5 24 24 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

BANNER ELK 5 24 24 47

BANNER ELK 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

5 24 24 47

5 17B 17B 36

5 25A 25 47

5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 36

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

85

85

85

93 5 COMMISSION #5

87

87

91 4 QUAKER GAP

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 2 CRANBERRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

87

85

93

93 1 COMMISSION #1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

94

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

85

85

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

85

87

87

87

85

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

87

85

87

87

77

87

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

MT AIRY DIST A

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

0 NOT ELIGIBLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 BAKERSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 BANNER ELK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BANNER ELK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |13| |13|

N 1947 |13| |13|

N 1943 |14| |14|

N 2001 |18| |18|

N 1966 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1942 |PR18| |PR18|

N 2002 |08| |08|

N 1979 |905| |905|

N 1983 |123| |123|

N 1985 |033| |033|

N 1946 |906| |906|

N 1958 |02| |02|

N 1948 |709| |709|

N 1970 |105| |105|

N 1980 |055| |055|

N 1942 |131| |131|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1971 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1982 |14| |14|

N 1978 |12| |12|

N 1982 |073| |073|

N 1982 |809| |809|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1986 |127| |127|

N 1983 |07| |07|

N 1981 |034| |034|

N 1950 |125| |125|

N 1983 |04| |04|

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 1965 |905| |905|

N 1999 |07| |07|

N 1978 |051| |051|

N 1957 |11| |11|

N 1974 |091| |091|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1989 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1990 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2001 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1949 |02| |02|

N 1938 |23| |23|

N 1964 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1980 |16| |16|

N 1989 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1990 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1957 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1986 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1980 |09| |09|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10928
10929
10930
10931
10932
10933
10934
10935
10936
10937
10938
10939
10940
10941
10942
10943
10944
10945
10946
10947
10948
10949
10950
10951
10952
10953
10954
10955
10956
10957
10958
10959
10960
10961
10962
10963
10964
10965
10966
10967
10968
10969
10970
10971
10972
10973
10974
10975
10976
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YTD PC MASTER

AN169610 AN000169610 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30026447 A ACTIVE AP

AN179803 AN000179803 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14534735 A ACTIVE AP

AN185370 AN000185370 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390283 A ACTIVE AP

AN189212 AN000189212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32081 A ACTIVE AN

AN191687 AN000191687 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387627 A ACTIVE AP

AN191983 AN000191983 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30389061 A ACTIVE AP

AN207393 AN000207393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390806 A ACTIVE AP

AN220436 AN000220436 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387363 A ACTIVE AP

AN40838 AN000040838 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30373809 A ACTIVE AP

AN98970 AN000098970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86178 A ACTIVE AV

AP100556 AP000100556 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14525836 A ACTIVE AV

AP100774 AP000100774 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14526227 A ACTIVE AV

AP100992 AP000100992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14526673 A ACTIVE AV

AP101697 AP000101697 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14527971 A ACTIVE AV

AP101820 AP000101820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14528226 A ACTIVE AV

AP102016 AP000102016 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14528633 A ACTIVE AV

AP102149 AP000102149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14528894 A ACTIVE AV

AP102540 AP000102540 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14529579 A ACTIVE AP

AP103158 AP000103158 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14530792 A ACTIVE AV

AP103531 AP000103531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14531418 A ACTIVE AP

AP104044 AP000104044 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049143 A ACTIVE AV

AP104400 AP000104400 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14532918 A ACTIVE AV

AP104571 AP000104571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14533175 A ACTIVE AV

AP104641 AP000104641 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14533302 A ACTIVE AP

AP104867 AP000104867 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14533638 A ACTIVE AV

AP105190 AP000105190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534214 A ACTIVE AV

AP105262 AP000105262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14534348 A ACTIVE AV

AP12338 AP000012338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 15331 A ACTIVE AV

AP12700 AP000012700 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 15735 A ACTIVE AV

AP15333 AP000015333 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 18530 A ACTIVE AV

AP16362 AP000016362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534490 A ACTIVE AV

AP17827 AP000017827 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 21155 A ACTIVE AV

AP18775 AP000018775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 96500 A ACTIVE AV

AP20223 AP000020223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 218000 A ACTIVE AV

AP20654 AP000020654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 252575 A ACTIVE AV

AP20751 AP000020751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 261175 A ACTIVE AV

AP20842 AP000020842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 268300 A ACTIVE AV

AP21607 AP000021607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 332650 A ACTIVE AV

AP24507 AP000024507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 573900 A ACTIVE AP

AP25930 AP000025930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 690650 A ACTIVE AV

AP2727 AP000002727 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1487 A ACTIVE AV

AP2784 AP000002784 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1598 A ACTIVE AV

AP27959 AP000027959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 859900 A ACTIVE AV

AP29186 AP000029186 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 964800 A ACTIVE AV

AP29189 AP000029189 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 964900 A ACTIVE AV

AP29460 AP000029460 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 989150 A ACTIVE AV

AP29464 AP000029464 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 989400 A ACTIVE AP

AP29812 AP000029812 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 1017550 A ACTIVE AV

AP29857 AP000029857 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 1021600 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTMAN TAYLOR FURR

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER ROBERT LEON

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLISON PARKER JORDAN

UNVERIFIED NEW DEMING JESSE ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING TAIT IAN GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSSMAN CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOWERS JOSHUA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTOS MEGAN ELIZABETH LIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOOSE CHERYL SOKOLOWSKI

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CORNELIA SURIA

VERIFIED CANNON SHAI ANNE

VERIFIED BUMGARNER HARLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED COURTNER JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFIED CHANDLER AMBER MARIE

VERIFIED HAAS GRETCHEN MARIE

VERIFIED MCGEE SHANDA VELINA

VERIFIED RUTHERFORD KIRSTEN WHITNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHOATE PHYLICIA LYNN

VERIFIED POARCH DANIEL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DESKINS ISAIAH URIAH

VERIFIED GOSNELL RONALD LEE

VERIFIED MITCHELL SETH LOGAN

VERIFIED FULLER RICHELLE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITAKER CHRISTOPHER DALE WILSON

VERIFIED COFFEY CALEB MICHAEL

VERIFIED STILWELL JEFFREY LEE

VERIFIED WITHERSPOON JEMEL LEMAR MUHAMMAD

VERIFIED MCGEE DONNIE RAY

VERIFIED INGLE PAMELA DAVIDSON

VERIFIED PHILYAW MELISSA LYNN

VERIFIED LEFTWICH KEVIN NED

VERIFIED STAMEY DAVID ALAN

VERIFIED BELK ROBERT SAMUEL

VERIFIED CANNON SANDRA WARD

VERIFIED CLARK BEVERLY HOLDEN

VERIFIED CLARK PAUL EUGENE

VERIFIED CLEMENT KYLE DELANE

VERIFIED CREASON EVELYN CUNNINGHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS KEITH CORLEY

VERIFIED ICENHOUR GARY LEX

VERIFIED JOPLIN CATHY LINDSEY

VERIFIED BOLICK DOUGLAS WAYNE

VERIFIED MCGEE LINDA CLEMENT

VERIFIED OXFORD FRANCES ROBBINS

VERIFIED OXFORD JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED SIMMONS THELMA TRIVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING PENNELL BARBARA SUE

VERIFIED POARCH MYRNA JEAN

VERIFIED POPE DAVID NORRIS

L M N O P Q
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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1390  CAMP CAROLDALE RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1390 CAMP CAROLDALE RD

5137  BUCKHEAD DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5137 BUCKHEAD DR

800  WILMINGTON CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 800 WILMINGTON CT

198  BEECH HAVEN RD   #4 BANNER ELK NC 28604 198 BEECH HAVEN RD # 4

4121  CRESTVIEW PLACE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4121 CRESTVIEW PLACE DR

2916  LASHMIT DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2916 LASHMIT DR

7105  BRANDEMERE LN   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7105 BRANDEMERE LN # D

1811  RIVER DALE RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 1811 RIVER DALE RD

5921  CUTTERS CREEK CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5921 CUTTERS CREEK CT

2729  GOLDMINE RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2729 GOLDMINE RD

2404  SETZERS CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 2404 SETZERS CREEK RD

415  STONEWALL ST NW  #7B LENOIR NC 28645 415 STONEWALL ST NW # 7B

1245  OAKLAWN ST SE LENOIR NC 28645 1245 OAKLAWN ST SE

1975  CRAIG MTN RD LENOIR NC 28645 194 S MAIN ST

3186  COVINGTON WAY LENOIR NC 28645 3186 COVINGTON WAY

336  LEGION RD HUDSON NC 28638 336 LEGION RD

5386  LOW COUNTRY RD LENOIR NC 28645 5386 LOW COUNTRY RD

4720  MCCALL TOWN RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4720 MCCALL TOWN RD

3419  RAVENWOOD DR LENOIR NC 28645 3419 RAVENWOOD DR

1302  PIEDMONT DR NW  #G27 LENOIR NC 28645 1302 PIEDMONT DR NW # G27

JR 998  MT ZION RD FERGUSON NC 28624 998 MT ZION RD

2649  SPEARS RD LENOIR NC 28645 2649 SPEARS RD

341  SPRUCE AVE HUDSON NC 28638 341 SPRUCE AVE

4025  GRANDIN RD LENOIR NC 28645 4025 GRANDIN RD

1020  FAIRVIEW DR SW  #C LENOIR NC 28645 1020 FAIRVIEW DR SW # C

209  GEORGETOWN RD LENOIR NC 28645 209 GEORGETOWN RD

415  RANKIN ST NW LENOIR NC 28645 415 RANKIN ST NW

1359  ARTS PL LENOIR NC 28645 1359 ARTS PL

5764  LONG BAY DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5764 LONG BAY DR

5803  FLETCHER MOUNTAIN LN COLLETTSVILLE NC 28611 PO BOX 302

6326  DUCK CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 6326 DUCK CREEK RD

JR 4535  THAD MILLER RD LENOIR NC 28645 4535 THAD MILLER RD

932  RIDGEWOOD DR NE LENOIR NC 28645 932 RIDGEWOOD DR NE

1013  CAMBRIDGE CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1013 CAMBRIDGE CT NE

1142  HIBRITEN DR SE LENOIR NC 28645 1142 HIBRITEN DR SE

1142  HIBRITEN DR SE LENOIR NC 28645 1142 HIBRITEN DR SE

2821  WENDELL ST LENOIR NC 28645 2821 WENDELL ST

318  NORTH MAIN ST NW  #408 LENOIR NC 28645 318 NORTH MAIN ST NW # 408

2335  KEITH AVE GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 P O BOX 618

3630  CEDAR MTN LN LENOIR NC 28645 3630 CEDAR MTN LN

4230  A J BRYANT LN HUDSON NC 28638 4230 A J BRYANT LN

3223  ALDEN STARNES RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 3223 ALDEN STARNES RD

1359  ARTS PL LENOIR NC 28645 1359 ARTS PL

3533  WILKESBORO BLVD LENOIR NC 28645 3533 WILKESBORO BLVD

3533  WILKESBORO BLVD LENOIR NC 28645 3533 WILKESBORO BLVD

3425  RAVENWOOD DR LENOIR NC 28645 3425 RAVENWOOD DR

5906  DUCK CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 5906 DUCK CREEK RD

3805  JOHNNY POARCH PL LENOIR NC 28645 3805 JOHNNY POARCH PL

512  WENTWORTH CIR NW LENOIR NC 28645 512 WENTWORTH CIR NW

R S T U V W
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 7047879028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 9198888812 A

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 B

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287290381 W

LENOIR NC 28645 U

GRANITE FALLS NC 286301958 8282708915 W

LENOIR NC 28645 U

HUDSON NC 28638 W

LENOIR NC 28645 5852086528 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8282928037 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287505130 M

FERGUSON NC 28624 U

LENOIR NC 28645 8287549889 W

HUDSON NC 28638 7243120129 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8286401806 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8285821288 W

LENOIR NC 28645 3038756714 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282917712 B

LENOIR NC 28645 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283084896 W

COLLETTSVILLE NC 286110302 8287570470 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8284640328 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287576525 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287579162 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283025600 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287582161 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8288504296 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8286127701 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287584160 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287284451 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287545723 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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NL F 28 NC Y 7/27/2016 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL M 83 TN Y 2/7/2022 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL U 36 Y 3/21/2022 |606| 606 WS

NL U 48 Y 3/4/2022 |02| BANNER ELK 1

UN U 57 Y 1/27/2022 |132| 132 WS

UN U 44 Y 3/15/2022 |705| 705 WS

NL M 23 NC Y 2/28/2022 |202| 202 WS

NL F 21 OC Y 1/28/2022 |032| 032 WS

UN F 56 NY Y 2/16/2021 |135| 135 LE

NL F 49 Y 2/7/2022 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

UN F 27 Y 5/22/2020 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL F 28 NC Y 7/7/2020 |PR006| LOWER CREEK LE

UN U 23 Y 8/8/2020 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

UN F 38 NC Y 9/18/2020 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

UN U 27 Y 9/22/2020 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

UN F 26 Y 9/28/2020 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL F 56 WV Y 10/1/2020 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL F 33 NC Y 10/9/2020 |PR009| BATON

NL M 55 NC Y 10/31/2020 |PR016| HUDSON

NL M 20 NC Y 11/24/2020 |PR013| WEST LENOIR LE

UN U 39 Y 2/13/2022 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL M 29 NC Y 6/15/2021 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

NL F 28 PA Y 7/15/2021 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL M 24 NC Y 7/31/2021 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL M 58 SD Y 11/18/2021 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL M 19 NC Y 12/11/2021 |PR014| FREEDMAN LE

NL M 72 NC Y 3/8/1991 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 49 NC Y 9/6/1991 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL F 49 NC Y 8/21/1992 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL U 65 Y 1/4/2022 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL M 50 NC Y 8/18/1993 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL M 79 SC Y 10/2/1973 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL F 71 NC Y 8/5/1976 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL F 67 Y 2/6/1982 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL M 73 Y 2/6/1982 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL M 73 NC Y 10/2/1973 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL F 79 NC Y 11/19/1975 |PR006| LOWER CREEK LE

NL M 65 NC Y 8/8/1975 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL M 70 NC N 10/5/1972 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL F 64 NC Y 4/7/1984 |PR016| HUDSON

NL M 57 NC Y 4/9/1984 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 73 NC N 10/2/1976 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 74 NC Y 10/9/1972 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 74 NC Y 10/9/1972 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL F 74 NC N 5/19/1972 |PR016| HUDSON

NL F 76 NC Y 10/5/1974 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 79 NC Y 9/20/1980 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 68 NC Y 6/14/1972 |PR013| WEST LENOIR LE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 31

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

BANNER ELK 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

5 23 23 36

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

91 7 SAURATOWN

87

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

85

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

94

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 BANNER ELK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |18| |18|

N 1939 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1986 |606| |606|

N 1974 |02| |02|

N 1965 |132| |132|

N 1978 |705| |705|

N 1999 |201| |201|

N 2001 |032| |032|

N 1966 |133| |133|

N 1973 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1995 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1994 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1999 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1984 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1995 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1996 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1966 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1989 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1967 |PR06| |PR06|

N 2002 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1983 |113| |113|

N 1993 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1994 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1998 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2003 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1964 |PR18| |PR18|

N 2003 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1950 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1973 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1973 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1957 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1972 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1943 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1951 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1955 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1949 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1949 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1943 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1957 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1952 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1958 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1965 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1949 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1948 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1948 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1948 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1946 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1943 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1954 |PR12| |PR12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10991
10992
10993
10994
10995
10996
10997
10998
10999
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025
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YTD PC MASTER

AP29864 AP000029864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1021950 A ACTIVE AP

AP3024 AP000003024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 2091 A ACTIVE AV

AP31844 AP000031844 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1185400 A ACTIVE AV

AP33475 AP000033475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1316950 A ACTIVE AV

AP34805 AP000034805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1422850 A ACTIVE AP

AP35854 AP000035854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1453063 A ACTIVE AV

AP37008 AP000037008 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 1454240 A ACTIVE A2

AP38439 AP000038439 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 1455689 A ACTIVE AV

AP39688 AP000039688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534581 A ACTIVE AV

AP39689 AP000039689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534742 A ACTIVE AV

AP44102 AP000044102 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534710 A ACTIVE AV

AP47026 AP000047026 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 1465872 A ACTIVE AV

AP47158 AP000047158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535284 A ACTIVE AP

AP48541 AP000048541 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1467607 A ACTIVE AP

AP50953 AP000050953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1470443 A ACTIVE AV

AP5479 AP000005479 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 6652 A ACTIVE AV

AP5488 AP000005488 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 6674 A ACTIVE AV

AP56985 AP000056985 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14469643 A ACTIVE AV

AP59695 AP000059695 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14472353 A ACTIVE AP

AP60701 AP000060701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14473359 A ACTIVE AV

AP60843 AP000060843 REP DEM REP to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14473501 A ACTIVE AV

AP62096 AP000062096 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14474754 A ACTIVE AP

AP63721 AP000063721 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534594 A ACTIVE AV

AP64375 AP000064375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14522768 A ACTIVE AV

AP64700 AP000064700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14477358 A ACTIVE AV

AP64748 AP000064748 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14477406 A ACTIVE AP

AP6513 AP000006513 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 8413 A ACTIVE AV

AP65226 AP000065226 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14477884 A ACTIVE AV

AP66748 AP000066748 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14479406 A ACTIVE AP

AP67442 AP000067442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14527389 A ACTIVE AP

AP69401 AP000069401 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14482059 A ACTIVE AV

AP69448 AP000069448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14482106 A ACTIVE AV

AP69825 AP000069825 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14482483 A ACTIVE AV

AP70334 AP000070334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14482992 A ACTIVE AV

AP70920 AP000070920 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14525170 A ACTIVE AV

AP71607 AP000071607 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14484411 A ACTIVE AV

AP72247 AP000072247 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534883 A ACTIVE AV

AP72391 AP000072391 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14535342 A ACTIVE AP

AP72543 AP000072543 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14485572 A ACTIVE AV

AP73253 AP000073253 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14486447 A ACTIVE AV

AP75413 AP000075413 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 155073 A ACTIVE AV

AP77393 AP000077393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14491638 A ACTIVE AV

AP7758 AP000007758 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 10161 A ACTIVE AV

AP77666 AP000077666 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14491969 A ACTIVE AV

AP78034 AP000078034 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535255 A ACTIVE AV

AP79244 AP000079244 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14493916 A ACTIVE AV

AP7925 AP000007925 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534897 A ACTIVE AV

AP79296 AP000079296 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14493979 A ACTIVE AV

AP79419 AP000079419 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049275 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
11026
11027
11028
11029
11030
11031
11032
11033
11034
11035
11036
11037
11038
11039
11040
11041
11042
11043
11044
11045
11046
11047
11048
11049
11050
11051
11052
11053
11054
11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061
11062
11063
11064
11065
11066
11067
11068
11069
11070
11071
11072
11073
11074
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING POPE GARRY LEE

VERIFIED LEWIS KENNETH ALAN

VERIFIED SMITH JAMES DWIGHT

VERIFIED SMITH CYNTHIA TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING WINKLER MARCIA LOUISE

VERIFIED CLAY SELENA CURTIS

CONFIRMATION PENDING WELKER WENDY CARTER

VERIFIED WILSON AMANDA SHUMATE

VERIFIED GRAY ELIZABETH BARLOW

VERIFIED GRAY GREGORY KEITH

VERIFIED REYNOLDS SCOTT EDWARD

VERIFIED STAMEY NIKKI JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING RASH SCOTT AARON

VERIFICATION PENDING KOGUT ROBERT STANLEY

VERIFIED ANDERS EVE JOYCE

VERIFIED WRIGHT KELLY LAIL

VERIFIED CARVER BEVERLY JANET WILCOX

VERIFIED WRIGHT MICHAEL BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON REATH ADRIAN

VERIFIED HARTLEY JANA BALLEW

VERIFIED TUTTLE KAYE RIMMER

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMENTROUT HEATHER DANELLE NELSON

VERIFIED HAMRICK BRENDA KAY

VERIFIED COGDELL TABITHA LEIGH

VERIFIED RIDDLE CHERYL MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED BRYANT KELLY HEDRICK

VERIFIED HUNT THOMAS SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSTIN BAMBI GLOVER

VERIFICATION PENDING HITES JUSTIN MATTHEW

VERIFIED PERSINGER MARK DANIEL

VERIFIED CURTIS TIMOTHY EUGENE

VERIFIED GALDAMEZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED COFFEY MATTHEW ARVIL

VERIFIED OLIVER GREGORY RUFUS

VERIFIED BUMGARNER BRIAN THOMAS

VERIFIED LOWE JERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BIECKER CHRISTOPHER HENRY

VERIFIED WINEBARGER JOHN DENNIS

VERIFIED BRAMELD WALTER

VERIFIED WEST GABRIEL DAVID

VERIFIED PENNELL GARRY DEAN

VERIFIED CHAMBERS LINDA SIMMONS

VERIFIED PELLICCIONE CANDACE LEIGH

VERIFIED VANOVER LAUREN BETH

VERIFIED BOWMAN JOSHUA BRADLEY

VERIFIED SIPES JEFFREY WAYNE

VERIFIED PRICE SUSAN ARNETTE

VERIFIED GREER SAMMY BRIAN

L M N O P Q
11026
11027
11028
11029
11030
11031
11032
11033
11034
11035
11036
11037
11038
11039
11040
11041
11042
11043
11044
11045
11046
11047
11048
11049
11050
11051
11052
11053
11054
11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061
11062
11063
11064
11065
11066
11067
11068
11069
11070
11071
11072
11073
11074

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002681



YTD PC MASTER

1615  UNION GROVE RD LENOIR NC 28645 1615 UNION GROVE RD

1675  ORCHARD DR LENOIR NC 28645 1675 ORCHARD DR

SR 3181  COVINGTON WAY LENOIR NC 28645 3181 COVINGTON WAY

3181  COVINGTON WAY LENOIR NC 28645 3181 COVINGTON WAY

3444  DALLAS ST LENOIR NC 28645 1484 FAIRWAY ACRES RD

4600  CELIA CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 4600 CELIA CREEK RD

4660  BLAIR DR LENOIR NC 28645 P O BOX 370

1094  MAPLE ST GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 1094 MAPLE ST

1010  CAMBRIDGE CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1010 CAMBRIDGE CT NE

1010  CAMBRIDGE CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1010 CAMBRIDGE CT NE

221A  NORTH MAIN ST NW LENOIR NC 28645 PO BOX 3408

4535  THAD MILLER RD LENOIR NC 28645 4535 THAD MILLER RD

809  BROOKSIDE PL NE LENOIR NC 28645 809 BROOKSIDE PL NE

3110  LYNDHURST DR LENOIR NC 28645 3110 LYNDHURST DR

767  CIRCLE DR NE LENOIR NC 28645 767 CIRCLE DR NE

3982  AUSTIN RD HUDSON NC 28638 3982 AUSTIN RD

4700  GRANDIN RD LENOIR NC 28645 4700 GRANDIN RD

3093  DEAL MILL RD HUDSON NC 28638 3093 DEAL MILL RD

5257  GRINDSTONE LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5257 GRINDSTONE LN

2450  SPRING MEADOW RD LENOIR NC 28645 2450 SPRING MEADOW RD

120  EASTWOOD PARK DR SE LENOIR NC 28645 120 EASTWOOD PARK DR SE

461  PLEASANT HILL RD LENOIR NC 28645 461 PLEASANT HILL RD

1150  DUDLEY SHOALS RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 1150 DUDLEY SHOALS RD

1010  OGBORN LN   #1 HUDSON NC 28638 1010 OGBORN LN # 1

1305  WINFIELD PL SW LENOIR NC 28645 PO BOX 1654

5002  TWIN LAKE DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5002 TWIN LAKE DR

3524  HASAC LN LENOIR NC 28645 3524 HASAC LN

4445  MAGNOLIA LN HUDSON NC 28638 4445 MAGNOLIA LN

2351  HORSEMANS WAY LENOIR NC 28645 2351 HORSEMANS WAY

3102  LYNDHURST DR LENOIR NC 28645 3102 LYNDHURST DR

4956  MCCALL TOWN RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4956 MCCALL TOWN RD

2874  SYCAMORE CT GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2874 SYCAMORE CT

105  BUCK SHOALS CIR HUDSON NC 28638 105 BUCK SHOALS CIR

6940  WALLACE COFFEY PL LENOIR NC 28645 6940 WALLACE COFFEY PL

JR 1242  MISTY MORN DR LENOIR NC 28645 1242 MISTY MORN DR

522  LOWER CREEK DR NE LENOIR NC 28645 522 LOWER CREEK DR NE

438  HOWARD ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 438 HOWARD ST SW

735  SHORMAN LN SW  #10 LENOIR NC 28645 735 SHORMAN LN SW # 10

1922  ZACKS FORK RD LENOIR NC 28645 1922 ZACKS FORK RD

IV 2232  OLDE WELL RD HUDSON NC 28638 2232 OLDE WELL RD

386  GRANDVIEW DR BANNER ELK NC 28604 386 GRANDVIEW DR

4232  MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR LENOIR NC 28645 2733 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

1018  BRAMBLEWOOD CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1018 BRAMBLEWOOD CT NE

4690  WORTH PL GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4690 WORTH PL

160  FRESHFIELD DR HUDSON NC 28638 160 FRESHFIELD DR

4390  MIDAS BOLICK RD LENOIR NC 28645 4390 MIDAS BOLICK RD

402  NORWOOD ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 402 NORWOOD ST SW

3577  SPENCER HEIGHTS CT LENOIR NC 28645 3577 SPENCER HEIGHTS CT

240  ROCKY POINT RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 240 ROCKY POINT RD

R S T U V W
11026
11027
11028
11029
11030
11031
11032
11033
11034
11035
11036
11037
11038
11039
11040
11041
11042
11043
11044
11045
11046
11047
11048
11049
11050
11051
11052
11053
11054
11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061
11062
11063
11064
11065
11066
11067
11068
11069
11070
11071
11072
11073
11074
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YTD PC MASTER

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287261588 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287544022 W

LENOIR NC 286458435 8287288585 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282347249 W

RHODHISS NC 28667 8286126013 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

LENOIR NC 28645 U

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 286453408 8286405317 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287284766 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287576226 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8284744423 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8287597362 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287581953 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8284990816 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8285149338 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287546717 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8283026533 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

HUDSON NC 28638 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287545050 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8282382574 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287580346 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8289015771 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282921702 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8287280277 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283962298 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8283967166 O

LENOIR NC 28645 8288503243 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282923723 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282914001 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287504572 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8288502566 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287585209 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8283944747 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8284552980 W

LENOIR NC 286458414 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8289622471 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283963142 W

HUDSON NC 28638 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8288512026 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287544573 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287546156 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 8282928976 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11026
11027
11028
11029
11030
11031
11032
11033
11034
11035
11036
11037
11038
11039
11040
11041
11042
11043
11044
11045
11046
11047
11048
11049
11050
11051
11052
11053
11054
11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061
11062
11063
11064
11065
11066
11067
11068
11069
11070
11071
11072
11073
11074

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002683



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 84 Y 4/20/1968 |PR009| BATON

NL M 70 NC Y 8/14/1984 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN

NL M 67 NC Y 9/25/1976 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL F 62 NC Y 3/16/1978 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL F 63 NC Y 10/7/1977 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN

NL F 50 NC Y 7/28/1994 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL F 48 NC Y 1/23/1995 |PR016| HUDSON

NL F 48 NC Y 5/26/1995 |PR009| BATON

UN U 52 Y 1/18/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL M 54 Y 2/8/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL M 49 MI Y 2/2/2022 |PR013| WEST LENOIR LE

NL F 46 NC N 10/31/1997 |PR001| GAMEWELL

UN M 45 Y 3/24/2022 |PR006| LOWER CREEK LE

NL M 73 PA Y 6/24/1998 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL F 41 NJ Y 6/7/1999 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL F 58 NC Y 9/11/1986 |PR016| HUDSON

NL F 64 NC Y 8/31/1995 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 51 NC Y 5/30/2001 |PR016| HUDSON

NL M 48 NC Y 6/19/2002 |PR009| BATON

NL F 39 NC Y 9/23/2002 |PR008| HIBRITEN

UN F 72 NC Y 10/4/2002 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL F 39 NC Y 3/20/2003 |PR016| HUDSON

NL F 68 Y 1/19/2022 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL F 39 NC Y 8/28/2019 |PR009| BATON

NL F 68 NC Y 5/27/2004 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 45 NY Y 6/3/2004 |PR009| BATON

NL F 52 NC N 1/29/1988 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL M 53 NC Y 7/6/2004 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL F 41 NC Y 10/4/2004 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL M 36 AZ Y 9/1/2020 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL M 65 NC Y 6/2/2005 |PR009| BATON

NL M 43 NC Y 6/20/2005 |PR004| OAK HILL

HL M 54 OC Y 8/29/2005 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL M 34 NC Y 12/22/2005 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL U 36 Y 2/24/2020 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL M 43 NC Y 8/9/2006 |PR006| LOWER CREEK LE

NL M 80 NC Y 3/1/2022 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL M 63 NY N 4/4/2022 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL M 70 NC Y 1/2/2007 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL M 45 FL Y 6/6/2007 |PR016| HUDSON LE

NL M 46 MO Y 1/12/2022 |19| WATAUGA SEVE

NL M 38 NC Y 10/3/2008 |PR009| BATON

NL F 68 IN Y 9/24/1988 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

UN F 44 Y 10/9/2008 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL U 38 Y 3/18/2022 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL M 38 NC Y 1/21/2009 |PR009| BATON

NL M 52 NC Y 3/3/2022 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL F 68 NC Y 2/3/2009 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

NL M 58 NC Y 3/9/2022 |119| REDDIES RIVER
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YTD PC MASTER

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

SEVEN DEVILS 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

5 23 23 36
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36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SEVE SEVEN DEVILS 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1938 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1952 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1955 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1960 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1959 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1972 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1974 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1974 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1970 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1968 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1973 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1976 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1977 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1949 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1981 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1964 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1958 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1971 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1974 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1983 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1950 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1983 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1954 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1983 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1954 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1977 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1970 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1969 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1981 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1986 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1957 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1979 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1968 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1988 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1986 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1979 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1942 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1959 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1952 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1977 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1984 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1954 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1978 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1984 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1984 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1970 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1954 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1964 |119| |119|
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YTD PC MASTER

AP80448 AP000080448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14495527 A ACTIVE AV

AP80585 AP000080585 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14495712 A ACTIVE AP

AP80618 AP000080618 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14495756 A ACTIVE AV

AP80619 AP000080619 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14495757 A ACTIVE AV

AP80663 AP000080663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049066 A ACTIVE AV

AP81174 AP000081174 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14496498 A ACTIVE AV

AP82008 AP000082008 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 14 CALDWELL 14534625 A ACTIVE AV

AP82202 AP000082202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14497931 A ACTIVE AV

AP82312 AP000082312 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14498090 A ACTIVE AV

AP82877 AP000082877 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14522235 A ACTIVE AV

AP83578 AP000083578 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14499750 A ACTIVE AV

AP83922 AP000083922 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534952 A ACTIVE AV

AP84509 AP000084509 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14500913 A ACTIVE AV

AP84612 AP000084612 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534531 A ACTIVE AV

AP84987 AP000084987 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14501590 A ACTIVE AV

AP85648 AP000085648 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14502565 A ACTIVE AV

AP85939 AP000085939 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14502978 A ACTIVE AV

AP86485 AP000086485 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14503771 A ACTIVE AV

AP87278 AP000087278 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14504876 A ACTIVE AV

AP87707 AP000087707 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14505464 A ACTIVE AV

AP88169 AP000088169 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14506174 A ACTIVE AV

AP88434 AP000088434 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14506472 A ACTIVE AV

AP90191 AP000090191 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14513489 A ACTIVE AV

AP90774 AP000090774 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14510229 A ACTIVE AV

AP9151 AP000009151 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 11792 A ACTIVE AV

AP92188 AP000092188 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14512437 A ACTIVE AV

AP92558 AP000092558 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14513072 A ACTIVE AV

AP92616 AP000092616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14513165 A ACTIVE AV

AP93407 AP000093407 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14514437 A ACTIVE AV

AP93459 AP000093459 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14514509 A ACTIVE AV

AP93560 AP000093560 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14514675 A ACTIVE AV

AP94034 AP000094034 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14515429 A ACTIVE AV

AP94833 AP000094833 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14516643 A ACTIVE AP

AP94956 AP000094956 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14516850 A ACTIVE AV

AP95284 AP000095284 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14517355 A ACTIVE AV

AP95461 AP000095461 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14517601 A ACTIVE AV

AP95537 AP000095537 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14517677 A ACTIVE AP

AP95822 AP000095822 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14518051 A ACTIVE AP

AP95850 AP000095850 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14518098 A ACTIVE AV

AP95988 AP000095988 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14518311 A ACTIVE AV

AP96081 AP000096081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14518451 A ACTIVE AV

AP96376 AP000096376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14518965 A ACTIVE AP

AP96386 AP000096386 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14518985 A ACTIVE AP

AP96533 AP000096533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14519235 A ACTIVE AP

AP96656 AP000096656 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14519458 A ACTIVE AP

AP96973 AP000096973 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14520043 A ACTIVE AV

AP97676 AP000097676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14521176 A ACTIVE AP

AP97759 AP000097759 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14521319 A ACTIVE AP

AP98603 AP000098603 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14522732 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JONES CHASITY CRUMP

VERIFICATION PENDING KILEY JOYCE MATTESON

VERIFIED BRANDENBURG PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED BRANDENBURG PAUL LOUIS

VERIFIED BROWN SARALYNN GAILLARD

VERIFIED KIRBY RUSSELL WILLIAM

VERIFIED KINCAID TAYLOR NICOLE

VERIFIED WILKERSON TAYLOR LARAYE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN KELSEY DANIELLE

VERIFIED MYERS AISSA NICOLE

VERIFIED ANDERS BRYSON MACKENZIE

VERIFIED CANTER TERRI LYNN

VERIFIED KELLER KAREN WALKER

VERIFIED MURPHY DALE EUGENE

VERIFIED PITTS SARAH AMELIA

VERIFIED RUDISILL DENNIS EUGENE

VERIFIED EDWARDS CALEB BROCK

VERIFIED MCDONALD MASON JAMES

VERIFIED MESA ANA SOFIA

VERIFIED WHITE JONATHAN TREVOR

VERIFIED LAMPSON KRISTOFER LEE

VERIFIED PEREZ ROGER DONOVAN

VERIFIED JENSEN DIANA STAMEY

VERIFIED CHUMBIMUNI MARCO LEONARDO

VERIFIED MILLER RICHARD ALAN

VERIFIED MILLER CHRISTINA LOUISE

VERIFIED GONZALEZ NORMA JEAN

VERIFIED CLAY ZACHARY DAMON

VERIFIED BYERLY THOMAS SETH VANCE

VERIFIED BALDWIN MACKENZIE CAROLINE

VERIFIED CARVER DON LEWIS

VERIFIED VAN-STAVERN RICHARD DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE ALEXIS LYNN

VERIFIED WOODS ELIZABETH RENEE

VERIFIED TRON JONATHAN KNIGHT

VERIFIED LUGO DAWSON DRAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING TORI ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CAYTON DESTINY NICOLE

VERIFIED ANDERSON COREY DALTON

VERIFIED ATWOOD JASON DEAN

VERIFIED RITCHIE KAYLA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS LATOYA ANTOINETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUSK DREW TRISTAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING MACIE BRIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS LAURIE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED CONNER ERICA COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HANNAH AARON DESEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GILCHRIST STERLING EDWARD

VERIFIED ROJO JOVANY
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1807  WAYCROSS DR SW LENOIR NC 28645 1807 WAYCROSS DR SW

2411  HIDDEN SPRINGS DR HUDSON NC 28638 2411 HIDDEN SPRINGS DR

5626  ROCKY FALLS LN LENOIR NC 28645 5626 ROCKY FALLS LN

5626  ROCKY FALLS LN LENOIR NC 28645 5626 ROCKY FALLS LN

488  FLETCHER CREEK LN PURLEAR NC 28665 488 FLETCHER CREEK LN

5489  DUGGER ST GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5489 DUGGER ST

1584  OAKMONT DR LENOIR NC 28645 1584 OAKMONT DR

3928  MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR LENOIR NC 28645 3928 MOUNTAIN VIEW CIR

601  SWANSON DR SW LENOIR NC 28645 601 SWANSON DR SW

1878  PARKWOOD DR LENOIR NC 28645 1878 PARKWOOD DR

3838  CROSS CREEK DR HUDSON NC 28638 3838 CROSS CREEK DR

112  MEADOWBROOK CT GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 112 MEADOWBROOK CT

3062  ZACKS FORK RD LENOIR NC 28645 3062 ZACKS FORK RD

4741  HICKORY NUT RIDGE RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4741 HICKORY NUT RIDGE RD

303  SPRUCE ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 303 SPRUCE ST SW

2350  SPRING LAKE MHP DR   #56 GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2350 SPRING LAKE MHP DR # 56

1016  CAMBRIDGE CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1016 CAMBRIDGE CT NE

2843  TWIN MEADOW DR HUDSON NC 28638 2843 TWIN MEADOW DR

2511  NORWOOD ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 PO BOX 65

3759  OAKHILL PARK CIR LENOIR NC 28645 3759 OAKHILL PARK CIR

3267  SHEELY RD   #2 LENOIR NC 28645 3616 KENNY DR

2461  HARLAN PL GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2461 HARLAN PL

133  WHIPPOORWILL LN SE LENOIR NC 28645 133 WHIPPOORWILL LN SE

105  WINCHESTER DR SE LENOIR NC 28645 105 WINCHESTER DR SE

3078  DRY PONDS RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 3078 DRY PONDS RD

2447  SATTERWHITE CIR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2447 SATTERWHITE CIR

435  FOREST PL NW LENOIR NC 28645 435 FOREST PL NW

4600  CELIA CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 4600 CELIA CREEK RD

1336  IDLEWOOD ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 1336 IDLEWOOD ST SW

2108  BLUE RIDGE CIR LENOIR NC 28645 2108 BLUE RIDGE CIR

4700  GRANDIN RD LENOIR NC 28645 4700 GRANDIN RD

JR 1252  DELWOOD DR SW LENOIR NC 28645 PO BOX 554

1080  ELM CIR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 1080 ELM CIR

2315  CENTRAL DR SW LENOIR NC 28645 2315 CENTRAL DR SW

5351  OAK CREST LN LENOIR NC 28645 5351 OAK CREST LN

4055  PIGTAIL RD LENOIR NC 28645 4055 PIGTAIL RD

254  LEGION RD HUDSON NC 28638 254 LEGION RD

2191  MAPLE VALLEY PL   #2 LENOIR NC 28645 2191 MAPLE VALLEY PL # 2

5909  REID RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5909 REID RD

216  HILLSIDE ST NW LENOIR NC 28645 216 HILLSIDE ST NW

2415  VINE ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 2415 VINE ST SW

3616  CLARKS CHAPEL RD LENOIR NC 28645 3616 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

3950  WALTERS MHP DR   #6 HUDSON NC 28638 3950 WALTERS MHP DR # 6

420  BIRCH CIRCLE DR HUDSON NC 28638 420 BIRCH CIRCLE DR

3150  COVINGTON WAY LENOIR NC 28645 3150 COVINGTON WAY

3694  OCEAN CT HUDSON NC 28638 3694 OCEAN CT

171  HICKMAN AVE   #7 HUDSON NC 28638 171 HICKMAN AVE # 7

1740  RIVERVIEW DR LENOIR NC 28645 63 HELM DR

1314  ALESES WAY LENOIR NC 28645 1314 ALESES WAY
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LENOIR NC 28645 8282929644 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8283831680 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287549284 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287549284 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8282120959 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8286400688 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282925916 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8288509402 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8283906990 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284466425 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282926499 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8282120206 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8286108580 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8284484441 W

LENOIR NC 286450065 8282054144 O

LENOIR NC 28645 8286129871 W

HOPE MILLS NC 283482120 8287293377 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8287541330 O

LENOIR NC 28645 8284465287 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8284048555 O

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283122477 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284499935 W

LENOIR NC 28645 9999999999 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282924487 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

PATTERSON NC 286610554 8282604918 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283137989 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8288500260 I

LENOIR NC 28645 9195481309 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282929143 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8282925675 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8149150716 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8285724416 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287267205 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8282923516 B

HUDSON NC 28638 8287950754 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8283948466 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8126061795 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8286409900 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8282921339 B

CULLOWHEE NC 287232388 8287504460 W

LENOIR NC 28645 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11089
11090
11091
11092
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
11098
11099
11100
11101
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11107
11108
11109
11110
11111
11112
11113
11114
11115
11116
11117
11118
11119
11120
11121
11122
11123
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 48 NC Y 12/9/2009 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 80 NY Y 1/26/2010 |PR016| HUDSON

NL F 72 MI Y 1/27/2010 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL M 75 NY Y 1/27/2010 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

UN F 32 Y 1/26/2022 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL M 39 FL Y 7/6/2010 |PR009| BATON

NL U 30 Y 1/25/2022 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL F 29 NC Y 2/8/2011 |PR009| BATON CM

NL F 29 NC Y 3/9/2011 |PR016| HUDSON LE

NL U 30 Y 7/10/2019 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN

NL M 29 NC Y 12/27/2011 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL F 46 Y 3/11/2022 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 55 NC Y 5/2/2012 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 34 NC Y 1/10/2022 |PR009| BATON

NL F 28 NC Y 4/16/2012 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL M 66 NC Y 10/1/2012 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL M 29 NC Y 10/12/2012 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL M 28 NC Y 11/3/2012 |PR016| HUDSON

HL F 64 Y 5/3/2013 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL M 27 NC Y 8/13/2013 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL M 26 NC Y 1/28/2014 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

HL M 26 CA Y 2/18/2014 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

UN F 70 NC Y 11/14/1979 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

HL M 25 NC Y 11/23/2015 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL M 53 NC Y 8/30/1989 |PR011| SAWMILLS

NL F 44 NC Y 8/3/2016 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 61 NC Y 9/20/2016 |PR006| LOWER CREEK LE

NL M 24 NC Y 9/27/2016 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL M 27 NC Y 11/1/2016 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 24 NC Y 11/2/2016 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL M 63 NC Y 11/5/2016 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 42 WV Y 1/23/2017 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 23 NC Y 4/28/2017 |PR009| BATON

NL F 23 NC Y 10/31/2017 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL M 22 NC Y 2/5/2018 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL M 22 NC Y 12/29/2017 |PR015| PATTERSON

NL F 22 NC Y 6/23/2017 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL F 22 NC Y 4/20/2018 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL M 28 NC Y 5/4/2018 |PR004| OAK HILL

UN M 31 NC Y 6/14/2018 |PR006| LOWER CREEK LE

NL F 22 SC Y 7/6/2018 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 35 NC Y 9/13/2018 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL M 25 WV Y 9/14/2018 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL F 23 NC Y 10/5/2018 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL F 49 MI Y 10/15/2018 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL F 37 NC Y 10/16/2018 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL M 22 NM Y 3/12/2019 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL M 21 NC Y 7/19/2017 |PR015| PATTERSON

UN U 31 Y 8/25/2019 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
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11088
11089
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11104
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YTD PC MASTER

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

5 23 23 36

5 25A 25 45

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 47

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11089
11090
11091
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11094
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11106
11107
11108
11109
11110
11111
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11121
11122
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YTD PC MASTER

87

87

87

87

94

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11089
11090
11091
11092
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
11098
11099
11100
11101
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11107
11108
11109
11110
11111
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YTD PC MASTER

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11089
11090
11091
11092
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
11098
11099
11100
11101
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11107
11108
11109
11110
11111
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11114
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11117
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11119
11120
11121
11122
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1942 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1950 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1947 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1990 |110| |110|

N 1983 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1992 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1993 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1993 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1992 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1993 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1976 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1967 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1988 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1994 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1956 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1993 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1994 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1958 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1995 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1996 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1996 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1952 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1997 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1969 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1978 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1961 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1998 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1995 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1998 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1959 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1980 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1999 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1999 |PR29| |PR29|

N 2000 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2000 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2000 |PR06| |PR06|

N 2000 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1994 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1991 |PR16| |PR16|

N 2000 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1987 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1997 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1999 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1973 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1985 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2000 |PR06| |PR06|

N 2001 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1991 |PR01| |PR01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11089
11090
11091
11092
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
11098
11099
11100
11101
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11107
11108
11109
11110
11111
11112
11113
11114
11115
11116
11117
11118
11119
11120
11121
11122
11123
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YTD PC MASTER

AP98723 AP000098723 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14522913 A ACTIVE AP

AP9882 AP000009882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 12592 A ACTIVE AV

AP99683 AP000099683 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14524320 A ACTIVE AV

AP99992 AP000099992 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14524745 A ACTIVE AV

AR15585 AR000015585 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30041972 A ACTIVE AP

AR15586 AR000015586 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30041971 A ACTIVE AP

AS23228 AS000023228 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054848 A ACTIVE AV

AS47178 AS000047178 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 38666 A ACTIVE AP

AS55016 AS000055016 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354410 A ACTIVE AV

AS68882 AS000068882 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30390741 A ACTIVE AP

AS69290 AS000069290 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534485 A ACTIVE AV

AS72409 AS000072409 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386523 A ACTIVE AP

AS73803 AS000073803 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 18020 A ACTIVE AV

AS84082 AS000084082 REP UNA REP to UNA 6 AVERY 32038 A ACTIVE AP

AT10446 AT000010446 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30385794 A ACTIVE AP

AT20198 AT000020198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390362 A ACTIVE AP

AW119305 AW000119305 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30049199 A ACTIVE AV

AW124166 AW000124166 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14499214 A ACTIVE AP

AW137647 AW000137647 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41662 A ACTIVE AV

AW146022 AW000146022 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14490724 A ACTIVE AV

AW157301 AW000157301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534872 A ACTIVE AV

AW158397 AW000158397 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354155 A ACTIVE AV

AW160179 AW000160179 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30128859 A ACTIVE AP

AW171716 AW000171716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30309928 A ACTIVE AP

AW174818 AW000174818 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039711 A ACTIVE AP

AW176581 AW000176581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354213 A ACTIVE AV

AW180795 AW000180795 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30188506 A ACTIVE A1

AW186136 AW000186136 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 31439 A ACTIVE AV

AW204856 AW000204856 REP DEM REP to DEM 97 WILKES 30049586 A ACTIVE AP

AW207984 AW000207984 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054769 A ACTIVE AP

AW217508 AW000217508 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534979 A ACTIVE AV

AW221691 AW000221691 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 145187 A ACTIVE AP

AW224049 AW000224049 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388753 A ACTIVE AP

AW234305 AW000234305 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14534928 A ACTIVE AV

AW234981 AW000234981 REP LIB REP to LIB 14 CALDWELL 14534788 A ACTIVE AV

AW55714 AW000055714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 6 AVERY 32007 A ACTIVE AV

AW86214 AW000086214 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14526587 A ACTIVE AP

AX38329 AX000038329 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41798 A ACTIVE AV

AX66112 AX000066112 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386103 A ACTIVE AP

AZ10700 AZ000010700 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390376 A ACTIVE AP

BB67353 BB000067353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32093 A ACTIVE AN

BC68734 BC000068734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385788 A ACTIVE AP

BD162377 BD000162377 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387692 A ACTIVE AP

BD75680 BD000075680 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155613 A ACTIVE AP

BD90307 BD000090307 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 27550 A ACTIVE AV

BD94072 BD000094072 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390576 A ACTIVE AP

BE177913 BE000177913 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30385660 A ACTIVE AP

BE245259 BE000245259 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30276200 A ACTIVE AP

BE288565 BE000288565 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30167618 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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11144
11145
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11147
11148
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ICENHOUR WILLIAM WAYNE

VERIFIED CLAY DAMON WAYNE

VERIFIED GOODMAN JACOB REX

VERIFIED WRIGHT MIRANDA ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LANDRY JENNIFER MCPHERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LANDRY MICHAEL PAUL

VERIFIED NICHOLS HERMAN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SKULSKIE ANNE STEWART

VERIFIED OZIMEK MARY ALDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLOHON ERIC LUDWELL

VERIFIED PHILLIPS KAREN KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GASKILL MARK WESTON

VERIFIED BOUCHER AMY LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD THOMAS DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS JENNIFER COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLOWAY SHAQUETTA NICOLE

VERIFIED GRAY WILLIAM DELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FORBRICK NINA BERKEY

VERIFIED THOMAS CHRISTINA LYNN

VERIFIED BRADSHAW JASON MICHAEL

VERIFIED GARRETT DRILANE SCOTT

VERIFIED WILSON LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTMAN DURWOOD KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSH GRIFFEN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS CRISTY LYNETTE

VERIFIED HARRIS THOMAS PAUL

UNVERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL JACK

VERIFIED TRIVETTE KIMBERLY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTILLO MENDEZ MARIA AMPARO

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITENER BRENDAN KADE

VERIFIED MYER KRISTIN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETROLINE MICHAEL JULIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOY WILLIAM LEE

VERIFIED FOX JAMIE JANETTE

VERIFIED SUPER CAROLYN ANN

VERIFIED BOSTAIN RONALD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART ROBERT MILTON

VERIFIED PARKER LARUE TYNER

VERIFICATION PENDING GAMBER PATRICIA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BEATRICE HAUER

UNVERIFIED NEW WASSERMAN WAYNE ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MARISSA DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGES FAITH ANYONAH

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER MARY LORETTA

VERIFIED RAINEY NATHANIEL DEBRUHL

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN VICTOR TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING LIBOON BEN FORTUGALEZA

VERIFICATION PENDING HUMPHREY ANGULA HIGH
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11141
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11145
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11147
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11150
11151
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YTD PC MASTER

2945  GRACE VIEW PL GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2945 GRACE VIEW PL

4600  CELIA CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 4600 CELIA CREEK RD

5840  LELAND ANDERSON PL LENOIR NC 28645 5840 LELAND ANDERSON PL

2540  SILVERLEAF RUN HUDSON NC 28638 2540 SILVERLEAF RUN

7901 S NC HWY 18 BOOMER NC 28606 700 HERRING RIDGE RD

7901 S NC HWY 18 BOOMER NC 28606 700 HERRING RIDGE RD

JR 155  FISHER DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 155 FISHER DR

117  DEELANI TRL FLEETWOOD NC 28626 117 DEELANI TRL

173  MARCHMONT DR ADVANCE NC 27006 PO BOX 2191

620 W FIRST ST   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 620 W FIRST ST # B

1799  HIGH COUNTRY RD LENOIR NC 28645 9 JUPITER HILLS COURT

651  VALLEY BROOK LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 651 VALLEY BROOK LN

144  LUCKY ALICE RD PINEY CREEK NC 28663 1120 BALCH PL

2159  LAND HARBOR NEWLAND NC 28657 2159 LAND HARBOR

1668  FINWICK DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 1668 FINWICK DR

3901  MEREDITH WOODS CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3901 MEREDITH WOODS CT

164  MILL HOLE RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 164 MILL HOLE RD

2693  PHEASANT RUN ST LENOIR NC 28645 2693 PHEASANT RUN ST

521  OAK KNOB TRL WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 521 OAK KNOB TRL

1208  MISTY MORN DR LENOIR NC 28645 1208 MISTY MORN DR

2165  OAK TREE LN   #8 GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2165 OAK TREE LN # 8

178  PINEWOOD LN   #103 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 178 PINEWOOD LN # 103

145  PARK TERRACE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 145 PARK TERRACE CT

1712  ELIZABETH AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1712 ELIZABETH AVE

2381 N OLD 52 RD PINNACLE NC 27043 2381 N OLD 52 RD

153 W KINDERTON WAY   #203 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 153 W KINDERTON WAY # 203

309 E DEVONSHIRE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 309 E DEVONSHIRE ST

135  BADGER ST   #2 JEFFERSON NC 28640 135 BADGER ST # 2

360  RURITAN RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 360 RURITAN RD

133  TOM COOK RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 133 TOM COOK RD

2726  TWIN MEADOW DR HUDSON NC 28638 2726 TWIN MEADOW DR

461  SWEETGRASS DR BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 461 SWEETGRASS DR

4001  LANGDEN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4001 LANGDEN DR

2170  WATSON RD LENOIR NC 28645 2170 WATSON RD

1709  SONGBIRD CT SE LENOIR NC 28645 1709 SONGBIRD CT SE

260  ESTATOA AVE NEWLAND NC 28657 260 ESTATOA AVE

1107  APPLEGATE CT SE LENOIR NC 28645 1107 APPLEGATE CT SE

143  TECUMSEH LN JEFFERSON NC 28640 143 TECUMSEH LN

4689  WESMAR CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4689 WESMAR CT

2005  LYNCH CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2005 LYNCH CT

103  SUGAR SKI DR   #332 BANNER ELK NC 28604 103 SUGAR SKI DR # 332

2850  MILLBROOK DR   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2850 MILLBROOK DR # A

2152  BURKE MEADOWS RD   #103 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2152 BURKE MEADOWS RD # 103

155  KEETH DR BANNER ELK NC 28604 155 KEETH DR

81  OAKLAND AVE   #3 SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 81 OAKLAND AVE # 3

5720  SKYLARK RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5720 SKYLARK RD

5205  IVYSTONE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5205 IVYSTONE LN

5168  QUAIL FOREST DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5168 QUAIL FOREST DR

5313  OLD PLANTATION CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5313 OLD PLANTATION CIR

R S T U V W
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11145
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YTD PC MASTER

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284740234 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287579959 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8288558915 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8282918791 W

BOOMER NC 28606 6626171195 U

BOOMER NC 28606 6623124402 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363860024 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

ADVANCE NC 270062191 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 2524227875 W

DURHAM NC 27712 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2526463206 W

VIRGINIA BCH VA 234545639 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3365142483 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 U

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8283100120 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8288513055 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8285695426 B

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 7433330286 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 5616708244 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 8282910934 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 8283817249 O

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 B

HUDSON NC 28638 8288965771 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 5204713600 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 7439990438 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8286953865 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8642455210 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 9195455588 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364738324 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2527723250 B

BANNER ELK NC 28604 9194551864 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 4234155320 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2522297733 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3365415558 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 9107236205 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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11142
11143
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 41 MI Y 9/12/2019 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL M 50 NC Y 3/8/1990 |PR001| GAMEWELL

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |PR004| OAK HILL

NL F 30 NC Y 1/27/2020 |PR016| HUDSON

UN U 39 N 1/24/2020 |102| BOOMER

UN U 39 N 1/24/2020 |102| BOOMER

NL M 71 OH Y 1/19/2022 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 67 Y 5/16/2020 |16| PINE SWAMP

UN F 38 Y 3/2/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL M 34 NC Y 3/21/2022 |902| 902 WS

UN U 67 Y 12/22/2021 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL M 33 NC Y 1/7/2022 |808| 808 WS

NL F 35 Y 1/24/2022 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

UN M 77 NM Y 2/4/2022 |16| PINEOLA

UN F 65 GA Y 12/15/2021 |032| 032 WS

UN U 40 Y 3/20/2022 |042| 042 WS

UN M 52 Y 2/20/2022 |101| ANTIOCH

NL F 65 PA Y 9/23/2011 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL U 47 Y 1/26/2022 |13| 0BIDS

NL M 48 NC Y 8/25/2008 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL F 56 SC Y 2/28/2022 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL F 35 NC Y 1/14/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 53 NC Y 8/13/2008 |605| 605 WS

NL M 36 NC Y 10/8/2018 |601| 601 WS

NL F 59 Y 3/30/2022 |09| PINNACLE

NL M 35 NC Y 1/31/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 67 MD Y 5/1/2012 |503| 503 WS

NL F 46 NC Y 11/13/2013 |09| JEFFERSON 1

HL F 28 UT Y 4/1/2022 |106| EDWARDS #2

UN M 24 Y 1/5/2022 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

NL F 25 NC Y 3/16/2022 |PR016| HUDSON

NL M 64 MI Y 5/11/2020 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

NL M 41 NC Y 3/7/2022 |042| 042 UN

NL F 19 NC Y 3/9/2022 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

NL F 26 Y 2/14/2022 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

UN M 61 Y 1/19/2022 |14| NEWLAND # 1 4

UN M 64 SC Y 8/4/2020 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL F 70 NC Y 3/9/2022 |09| JEFFERSON

NL U 68 Y 12/22/2021 |132| 132 WS

UN F 83 Y 3/19/2022 |905| 905 WS

NL M 59 IL Y 3/7/2022 |02| BANNER ELK 5

NL F 31 NC Y 12/15/2021 |204| 204 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 2/8/2022 |709| 709 WS

NL F 60 NY Y 3/28/2022 |19| WATAUGA WATA

UN M 57 NC Y 1/31/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

UN M 64 OH Y 3/29/2022 |132| 132 UN

NL M 60 KS Y 12/13/2021 |807| 807 WS

NL M 35 HI Y 10/14/2016 |051| 051 CL

NL F 69 NC Y 9/8/2010 |807| 807 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11141
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YTD PC MASTER

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 47

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 25A 25 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 47

5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 23 23 36

5 25A 25 47

5 23 23 47

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 25A 25 45

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

NEWLAND 5 24 24 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

SUGAR MOUNTAIN 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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11125
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11137
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11143
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11151
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YTD PC MASTER

87

87

87

87

94

94

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

93

77

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

87

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

85

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

87

93

87

87

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 1

91 5 YADKIN

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

90

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

87

93 4 COMMISSION #4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

87

87

85

87

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

85

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

85

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SURRY COUNTY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

FOSC FOSCOE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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11125
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11127
11128
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 NEWLAND 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 SUGAR MOUNTAIN 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11124
11125
11126
11127
11128
11129
11130
11131
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1972 |PR02| |PR02|

N 2002 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1992 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1983 |102| |102|

N 1983 |102| |102|

N 1951 |25| |25|

N 1955 |16| |16|

N 1984 |10| |10|

N 1988 |902| |902|

N 1955 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1989 |808| |808|

N 1987 |05| |05|

N 1945 |16| |16|

N 1957 |032| |032|

N 1982 |042| |042|

N 1970 |101| |101|

N 1957 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1975 |13| |13|

N 1974 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1966 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1987 |13| |13|

N 1969 |605| |605|

N 1986 |601| |601|

N 1963 |09| |09|

N 1987 |13| |13|

N 1955 |503| |503|

N 1976 |09| |09|

N 1994 |106| |106|

N 1998 |27| |27|

N 1997 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1958 |03| |03|

N 1981 |042| |042|

N 2003 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1996 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1961 |14| |14|

N 1958 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1952 |09| |09|

N 1954 |132| |132|

N 1939 |905| |905|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1991 |204| |204|

N 2003 |709| |709|

N 1962 |19| |19|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1958 |132| |132|

N 1962 |807| |807|

N 1987 |051| |051|

N 1953 |807| |807|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BE420793 BE000420793 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155200 A ACTIVE AV

BE428009 BE000428009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385949 A ACTIVE AP

BE467794 BE000467794 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049085 A ACTIVE AV

BG35082 BG000035082 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41790 A ACTIVE AV

BG40505 BG000040505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155049 A ACTIVE AV

BG8530 BG000008530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155385 A ACTIVE AP

BH11277 BH000011277 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354404 A ACTIVE AV

BH113158 BH000113158 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049265 A ACTIVE AV

BH114300 BH000114300 LIB REP LIB to REP 85 STOKES 30039717 A ACTIVE AP

BH119556 BH000119556 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 354225 A ACTIVE AV

BH119897 BH000119897 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30389635 A ACTIVE AP

BH121477 BH000121477 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 353663 A ACTIVE AV

BH122348 BH000122348 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30325929 A ACTIVE AP

BH12359 BH000012359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30184306 A ACTIVE AP

BH123903 BH000123903 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354208 A ACTIVE AV

BH124771 BH000124771 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354141 A ACTIVE AV

BH125189 BH000125189 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390395 A ACTIVE AP

BH125497 BH000125497 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30262504 A ACTIVE AP

BH127096 BH000127096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30350571 A ACTIVE AP

BH128171 BH000128171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30028573 A ACTIVE AV

BH129040 BH000129040 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354224 A ACTIVE AV

BH131122 BH000131122 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387551 A ACTIVE AP

BH131860 BH000131860 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30037738 A ACTIVE AP

BH133397 BH000133397 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14535271 A ACTIVE AP

BH134022 BH000134022 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354384 A ACTIVE AV

BH143014 BH000143014 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30271436 A ACTIVE AP

BH143541 BH000143541 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354195 A ACTIVE AV

BH144337 BH000144337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 354773 A ACTIVE AP

BH150959 BH000150959 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387445 A ACTIVE AP

BH151784 BH000151784 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386393 A ACTIVE AP

BH154445 BH000154445 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387617 A ACTIVE AP

BH154855 BH000154855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387292 A ACTIVE AP

BH156622 BH000156622 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30245664 A ACTIVE AP

BH157310 BH000157310 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 340363 A ACTIVE AV

BH158904 BH000158904 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354754 A ACTIVE AP

BH159128 BH000159128 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534875 A ACTIVE AV

BH159161 BH000159161 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387835 A ACTIVE AP

BH162031 BH000162031 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388689 A ACTIVE AP

BH162535 BH000162535 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354260 A ACTIVE AV

BH170200 BH000170200 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30376098 A ACTIVE AP

BH170422 BH000170422 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387395 A ACTIVE AP

BH172045 BH000172045 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30362580 A ACTIVE AP

BH174466 BH000174466 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30389154 A ACTIVE AP

BH175314 BH000175314 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86519 A ACTIVE AP

BH178080 BH000178080 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388807 A ACTIVE AP

BH183682 BH000183682 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30391212 A ACTIVE AN

BH187431 BH000187431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30391133 A ACTIVE AN

BH187713 BH000187713 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391191 A ACTIVE AN

BH188289 BH000188289 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390477 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RUSTMAN JONATHAN DENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUGLAS MAALIK ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ELLIOTT AARON ROBERT

VERIFIED MOOSE STACY DWAYNE

VERIFIED MOHR KARL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHTBILL KEITH RAY

VERIFIED EGGERTH CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED STEWART MISTY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OUTLAW CRYSTAL JEWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING THORBURN WALTER BRUCE

VERIFIED SHORE MICHAEL TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING SEPE SUSAN LINN

VERIFICATION PENDING FERRELL RHONDA FREEMAN

VERIFIED MYERS TRACY

VERIFIED SIPE SHARI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING TRIMBLE KODA JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MONK JOSHUA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHANSEN KATHY ANN

VERIFIED PRUITT DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED DUDNEY GEOFFREY CHAD

VERIFICATION PENDING POPLIN SHERRIE BARRIER

VERIFICATION PENDING COATSWORTH TAMMY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLAP AMY LOUISE

VERIFIED STEELMAN LINDA MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG TRISTAN KELLY

VERIFIED YOUNG STEVEN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK SONYA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY PHILIP STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING OBRIEN TANNER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRUITT MARTIN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE KNIQUADRIA RAZENE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOURNIER PAUL RICHARD

VERIFIED TEMPLE LAUREN ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARKLEY JORDAN HUNTER

VERIFIED ADAMS-ESSARY JONATHON TRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING BIGGINS GARRETT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST HUFFMAN JESSICA LAUREN

VERIFIED HOILIEN KELSIE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE REBECCA RUTHE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS MELODY JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER CARLY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GEISLER JANICE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUBIO ROGELIO

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH REBECCA MARGARET

UNVERIFIED NEW PIERCE MADISON CLARA

UNVERIFIED NEW JACKSON ADAM LLOYD

UNVERIFIED NEW PRUETT CHARLES ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSAY HEATHER

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

140  FACULTY ST   #9 BOONE NC 28607 140 FACULTY ST # 9

5777  STANLEYVILLE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5777 STANLEYVILLE DR

2199  MT ZION RD   #1 FERGUSON NC 28624 PO BOX 201

658  GAITHER POE RD LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 PO BOX 15

320  LARRY WINKLER RD BOONE NC 28607 PO BOX 2683

141  RIVER HAVEN LN BOONE NC 28607 141 RIVER HAVEN LN

423  POTTS RD ADVANCE NC 27006 423 POTTS RD

3471  GRISSEL TAIL RD TRAPHILL NC 28685 3471 GRISSEL TAIL RD

2549  TUTTLE RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 2549 TUTTLE RD

166  ABBEY LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 166 ABBEY LN

III 4710  TOPSAIL LN   #109 WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4710 TOPSAIL LN # 109

249  BRENTWOOD DR ADVANCE NC 27006 249 BRENTWOOD DR

2228  MEADOW HILL RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2228 MEADOW HILL RD

625  SHADOW LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 625 SHADOW LN

308  AVON ST MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 308 AVON ST

138  BEAUCHAMP RD ADVANCE NC 27006 138 BEAUCHAMP RD

8039  MATHISON CREEK DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 8039 MATHISON CREEK DR

665  WILLOWBROOK LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 665 WILLOWBROOK LN

1299  AURORA GLEN DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 1299 AURORA GLEN DR

2172  RURITAN PARK RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 2172 RURITAN PARK RD

166  ABBEY LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 166 ABBEY LN

5192  BRYNFIELD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 5192 BRYNFIELD CT

105  WELCOME RIDGE TRL ELKIN NC 28621 105 WELCOME RIDGE TRL

908  RIDGEWOOD DR NE LENOIR NC 28645 908 RIDGEWOOD DR NE

135  OLD MARCH RD ADVANCE NC 27006 135 OLD MARCH RD

4111  EBERT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4111 EBERT RD

189  PINEWOOD LN   #102 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 189 PINEWOOD LN # 102

227  JARVIS RD ADVANCE NC 27006 227 JARVIS RD

200  NORMAN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 200 NORMAN RD

1945  LEWISVILLE CLEMMONS RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 1945 LEWISVILLE CLEMMONS RD

1832  SWAIM RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1832 SWAIM RD

2132  FIDDLERS CT   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2132 FIDDLERS CT # E

4840  MANTEO LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4840 MANTEO LN

298  TOWNPARK DR   #201 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 298 TOWNPARK DR # 201

549  WILKESBORO ST MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 549 WILKESBORO ST

1449  PIEDMONT DR NW LENOIR NC 28645 518 DEPOT ST

2513  PATTY LN PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2513 PATTY LN

3091  OLD SALISBURY RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3091 OLD SALISBURY RD

1864  JUNCTION RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1864 JUNCTION RD

141  GARDEN PATH   #6 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 141 GARDEN PATH # 6

1334  LIGHTHOUSE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1334 LIGHTHOUSE LN

4656  JOYNER FARM RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 4656 JOYNER FARM RD

2048  SWAIM RD   #G WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2048 SWAIM RD # G

JR 2138  PRESIDENTIAL DR YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2138 PRESIDENTIAL DR

4525  PRINCESS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4525 PRINCESS DR

4324  WALLBURG LANDING DR   #211 WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4324 WALLBURG LANDING DR # 211

2055  HIGHFIELD PARK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2055 HIGHFIELD PARK DR

924  HEATHERSTONE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 924 HEATHERSTONE DR

561  CLYDE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 561 CLYDE DR

R S T U V W
11173
11174
11175
11176
11177
11178
11179
11180
11181
11182
11183
11184
11185
11186
11187
11188
11189
11190
11191
11192
11193
11194
11195
11196
11197
11198
11199
11200
11201
11202
11203
11204
11205
11206
11207
11208
11209
11210
11211
11212
11213
11214
11215
11216
11217
11218
11219
11220
11221

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002711



YTD PC MASTER

BOONE NC 28607 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 9199170021 B

FERGUSON NC 28624 9156379464 W

LAUREL SPRINGS NC 286440015 2524737117 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 286052683 W

BOONE NC 28607 U

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

TRAPHILL NC 28685 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369898773 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3368176766 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3369563734 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3367103724 W

LENOIR NC 28645 3368835339 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 3363075117 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 8644844122 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363009529 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364258648 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ROCKWELL NC 281388703 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367885700 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 3369097243 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366667846 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3362394562 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3363939957 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363914407 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5405888201 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 23 Y 2/5/2022 |12| BOONE 3 BOON

NL M 22 NC Y 12/21/2021 |033| 033 WS

NL M 50 PA Y 1/31/2022 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

UN M 52 VA Y 3/8/2022 |15| PEAK CREEK

NL U 45 Y 1/5/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

UN M 70 Y 3/12/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

UN M 70 MN Y 3/2/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL U 42 Y 3/7/2022 |123| TRAPHILL #1

NL F 36 NC Y 3/30/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL F 40 NC Y 2/2/2022 |05| FARMINGTON

NL U 54 Y 2/24/2022 |042| 042 UN

UN M 51 NC Y 9/27/2021 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL F 48 NC Y 7/13/2019 |131| 131 UN

NL F 69 NC Y 2/16/2012 |042| 042 WS

UN F 47 GA Y 1/28/2022 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE 2

NL U 56 Y 1/12/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

UN M 35 Y 3/19/2022 |034| 034 UN

NL M 37 NC Y 8/10/2016 |805| 805 WS

NL F 75 Y 8/6/2020 |032| 032 WS

NL M 42 NC Y 3/12/2014 |115A| MULBERRY

NL M 39 NC Y 2/2/2022 |05| FARMINGTON

UN F 61 Y 1/21/2022 |121| 121 WS

NL F 54 MI Y 11/1/2016 |11| MARSH

NL F 51 SC Y 3/22/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

UN F 80 NC Y 2/28/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL F 33 Y 10/3/2016 |602| 602 WS

NL U 32 Y 1/26/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

UN F 31 WA Y 4/5/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL U 47 Y 2/1/2022 |809| 809 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 1/5/2022 |077| 077 CL

NL U 29 Y 2/5/2022 |602| 602 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 1/27/2022 |043| 043 WS

NL M 84 MA Y 10/15/2015 |121| 121 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 9/26/2016 |13| HILLSDALE 4

UN M 27 NC Y 3/30/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN M 27 Y 2/28/2022 |PR013| WEST LENOIR LE

NL U 27 Y 2/9/2022 |131| 131 UN

NL F 26 NC Y 3/4/2022 |121| 121 WS

NL F 33 SC Y 2/8/2022 |04| COOLEEMEE

NL F 29 NY Y 4/28/2021 |808| 808 WS

UN F 24 Y 1/31/2022 |506| 506 WS

NL F 27 NC Y 10/8/2020 |021| 021 UN

UN F 43 NC Y 3/17/2022 |602| 602 WS

HL M 31 Y 4/7/2022 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

UN U 25 Y 3/8/2022 |506| 506 WS

NL F 21 NC Y 4/1/2022 |042| 042 UN

NL M 41 TX Y 3/25/2022 |602| 602 WS

UN M 50 VA Y 4/5/2022 |074| 074 WS

UN F 22 Y 3/23/2022 |805| 805 WS
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YTD PC MASTER

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

5 23 23 36

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32
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YTD PC MASTER

93 1 COMMISSION #1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

93

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 5 COMMISSION #5

77

90

91 7 SAURATOWN

77

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

87

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

87

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2
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YTD PC MASTER

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

8 FIRE DISTRICT 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

8 FIRE DISTRICT 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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YTD PC MASTER

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |12| |12|

N 2000 |033| |033|

N 1972 |113| |113|

N 1970 |15| |15|

N 1977 |18| |18|

N 1952 |18| |18|

N 1952 |10| |10|

N 1980 |123| |123|

N 1986 |16| |16|

N 1982 |05| |05|

N 1968 |042| |042|

N 1971 |12| |12|

N 1974 |131| |131|

N 1953 |042| |042|

N 1975 |09| |09|

N 1966 |10| |10|

N 1987 |034| |034|

N 1985 |805| |805|

N 1947 |032| |032|

N 1980 |115A| |115A|

N 1983 |05| |05|

N 1961 |122| |122|

N 1968 |11| |11|

N 1971 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1942 |10| |10|

N 1989 |602| |602|

N 1990 |13| |13|

N 1991 |10| |10|

N 1975 |809| |809|

N 1993 |072| |072|

N 1993 |602| |602|

N 1993 |043| |043|

N 1938 |122| |122|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1995 |08| |08|

N 1995 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1995 |131| |131|

N 1996 |122| |122|

N 1989 |04| |04|

N 1993 |808| |808|

N 1998 |506| |506|

N 1995 |021| |021|

N 1979 |602| |602|

N 1991 |DCRK| |DCRK|

N 1997 |506| |506|

N 2001 |042| |042|

N 1981 |602| |602|

N 1972 |074| |074|

N 2000 |805| |805|
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YTD PC MASTER

BH196117 BH000196117 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039354 A ACTIVE AV

BH26013 BH000026013 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14535264 A ACTIVE AV

BH51135 BH000051135 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86455 A ACTIVE AP

BH5131 BH000005131 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039721 A ACTIVE AP

BH5455 BH000005455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14534712 A ACTIVE AV

BH74426 BH000074426 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30116803 A ACTIVE AP

BH80942 BH000080942 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18040 A ACTIVE AV

BH89286 BH000089286 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41601 A ACTIVE AV

BH90578 BH000090578 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30171155 A ACTIVE A1

BH98891 BH000098891 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 354102 A ACTIVE AV

BH99048 BH000099048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30177905 A ACTIVE AP

BJ10703 BJ000010703 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 30 DAVIE 354733 A ACTIVE AP

BJ11087 BJ000011087 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30331811 A ACTIVE AP

BJ12413 BJ000012413 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 19957 A ACTIVE AV

BJ13889 BJ000013889 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 22006 A ACTIVE AV

BJ15881 BJ000015881 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 24525 A ACTIVE AP

BJ16647 BJ000016647 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 25451 A ACTIVE AV

BJ16664 BJ000016664 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 25470 A ACTIVE AP

BJ16771 BJ000016771 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 343933 A ACTIVE AP

BJ17249 BJ000017249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039281 A ACTIVE AV

BJ18111 BJ000018111 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354307 A ACTIVE AV

BJ19753 BJ000019753 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30324234 A ACTIVE AP

BJ21106 BJ000021106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 30337 A ACTIVE AV

BJ22030 BJ000022030 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 31279 A ACTIVE AV

BJ22097 BJ000022097 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 31347 A ACTIVE AV

BJ23682 BJ000023682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 315122 A ACTIVE AP

BJ23923 BJ000023923 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30049168 A ACTIVE AV

BJ25463 BJ000025463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 316903 A ACTIVE AV

BJ25633 BJ000025633 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390727 A ACTIVE AP

BJ25824 BJ000025824 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 317264 A ACTIVE AV

BJ26058 BJ000026058 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 341302 A ACTIVE AV

BJ26189 BJ000026189 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385955 A ACTIVE AP

BJ26258 BJ000026258 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30384310 A ACTIVE AP

BJ27209 BJ000027209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 318649 A ACTIVE AV

BJ27904 BJ000027904 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 319344 A ACTIVE AV

BJ28768 BJ000028768 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354745 A ACTIVE AP

BJ28896 BJ000028896 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388305 A ACTIVE AP

BJ29791 BJ000029791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354097 A ACTIVE AV

BJ29966 BJ000029966 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 321436 A ACTIVE AV

BJ30529 BJ000030529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 322236 A ACTIVE AV

BJ31297 BJ000031297 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 323374 A ACTIVE AP

BJ31298 BJ000031298 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 323375 A ACTIVE AP

BJ31816 BJ000031816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 324078 A ACTIVE AV

BJ33021 BJ000033021 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 351089 A ACTIVE AP

BJ34140 BJ000034140 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354110 A ACTIVE AV

BJ34201 BJ000034201 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 348600 A ACTIVE AV

BJ35487 BJ000035487 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 329047 A ACTIVE AV

BJ35512 BJ000035512 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30189872 A ACTIVE AP

BJ35665 BJ000035665 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 346520 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LEHMAN EVAN MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED MOORE TIMOTHY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST HEATHER GUIBOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN DORIS EASTMAN

VERIFIED LITTLE SHERYL BRIDGER

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY DEANA CRAIG

VERIFIED POTTS STACY DALE

VERIFIED COLLIER JAMES MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED FAULKNER GARY WAYNE

VERIFIED PRIEST WILLIAM ALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNCAN LETITHIA TENNILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB KIMBERLY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING TRENCHARD MARCIA HAUSER

VERIFIED BAITY JONATHAN LUKE

VERIFIED REYNOLDS LEESA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRALEY JOHNNA HILBOURN

VERIFIED IJAMES SUSAN HELLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MARTHA PERKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL TARA HENDRIX

VERIFIED ALBERTSON MELANIE LEANN

VERIFIED HAMILTON RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FARRINGTON DAVID NORMAN

VERIFIED WISECARVER LYNN ANDERSON

VERIFIED HOLLAND JENNIFER ROBBINS

VERIFIED JAMIE WENDY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MEARS TODD JAMES

VERIFIED ALLEN TONYA HOUCK

VERIFIED SIMMONS STEVE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING GLASSCOCK JONATHAN THOMAS

VERIFIED SOUTHERN CLYDE WARD

VERIFIED SEAFORD MEGAN DWIGGINS

VERIFICATION PENDING DETRUDE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GAITHER AMY RAY

VERIFIED ROBBINS MINNIE LUCINDA

VERIFIED MYERS AMY KRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIER ANDREW SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCINNIS SHERI

VERIFIED COLAMARINO BRET REED

VERIFIED OHAGAN GERALD PATRICK

VERIFIED HOLBROOK JENNIFER RUDERSDORF

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER CHAD BRADY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER MONNETTE FRYE

VERIFIED GREER BRADLEY ONEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEILL JENNIFER ROBINSON

VERIFIED CRAMER CRYSTAL LYNN

VERIFIED HINZ OTTO

VERIFIED NETHERLAND AMY CREW

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL MATTHEW LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON DUSTIN WILL
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YTD PC MASTER

1115  EVANS RD KING NC 27021 1115 EVANS RD

JR 3080  KNOLLCREST PL HUDSON NC 28638 3080 KNOLLCREST PL

3348  HAUSER RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3348 HAUSER RD

1585  TWIN OAKS DR KING NC 27021 1585 TWIN OAKS DR

1265  MOUNTAIN CIRCLE DR LENOIR NC 28645 1265 MOUNTAIN CIRCLE DR

2623  LULLINGTON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2623 LULLINGTON DR

905  NEW HAVEN RD SPARTA NC 28675 905 NEW HAVEN RD

148  DEER TRL WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 148 DEER TRL

JR 4375  MASHIE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4375 MASHIE DR

128  LAKEWOOD AVE MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 128 LAKEWOOD AVE

4992  BRIAN CENTER LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4992 BRIAN CENTER LN

203  NORTHRIDGE CT MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 203 NORTHRIDGE CT

7408  RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 7408 RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT

143  BAITY RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 143 BAITY RD

459  PLEASANT ACRE DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 459 PLEASANT ACRE DR

659  PINEBROOK SCHOOL RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 659 PINEBROOK SCHOOL RD

1516  JUNCTION RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1516 JUNCTION RD

205  LEANNE LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 PO BOX 787

233  DARE LN ADVANCE NC 27006 233 DARE LN

104  RIDGE RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 104 RIDGE RD

128 N WENTWORTH DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 128 N WENTWORTH DR

671  LISSARA LODGE DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 671 LISSARA LODGE DR

1999  US HIGHWAY 601  S MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1999 US HIGHWAY 601 S

7081  NC HIGHWAY 801  S MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 7081 NC HIGHWAY 801 S

512  RABBIT FARM TRL ADVANCE NC 27006 512 RABBIT FARM TRL

255  CLAUDE RATLEDGE RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 PO BOX 35

432  R R RURITAN CLUB RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 432 R R RURITAN CLUB RD

1034  YADKINVILLE RD   #107 MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1034 YADKINVILLE RD # 107

618  KNOLLWOOD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 618 KNOLLWOOD ST

JR 137 S HEMINGWAY CT ADVANCE NC 27006 137 S HEMINGWAY CT

188  WINDING CREEK RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 188 WINDING CREEK RD

2192  HOMESTEAD HILLS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2192 HOMESTEAD HILLS DR

2421  EAGLE CREEK CT   #101 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2421 EAGLE CREEK CT # 101

235  CHILDRENS HOME RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 235 CHILDRENS HOME RD

148  PINEWOOD LN   #102 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 148 PINEWOOD LN # 102

1028  JOE RD ADVANCE NC 27006 1028 JOE RD

614  BALFOUR RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 614 BALFOUR RD

178  OLD HOMEPLACE DR ADVANCE NC 27006 178 OLD HOMEPLACE DR

103  RIVER HILL DR BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 103 RIVER HILL DR

301  LEATHERWOOD TRL MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 301 LEATHERWOOD TRL

172  REDMEADOW DR ADVANCE NC 27006 172 REDMEADOW DR

172  REDMEADOW DR ADVANCE NC 27006 172 REDMEADOW DR

186  LAIRD RD ADVANCE NC 27006 186 LAIRD RD

189  HODSONS MHP RD ADVANCE NC 27006 189 HODSONS MHP RD

207  YADKIN VALLEY RD ADVANCE NC 27006 207 YADKIN VALLEY RD

226  DEACON WAY MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 226 DEACON WAY

1416  BALTIMORE RD ADVANCE NC 27006 1416 BALTIMORE RD

2215  SILAS CREEK PKWY   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2215 SILAS CREEK PKWY # A

115  PEPPERSTONE PL MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 115 PEPPERSTONE PL
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YTD PC MASTER

KING NC 27021 W

HUDSON NC 28638 3365969550 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 U

KING NC 27021 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368488060 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3362477186 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3369709959 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364705237 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3364222685 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 270280787 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3369180757 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 270280035 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364145928 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 B

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 B

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369407609 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 19 NC Y 2/15/2022 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 54 NC Y 3/22/2022 |PR016| HUDSON

UN U 60 Y 3/20/2022 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL F 92 N 3/30/2022 |13| MIZPAH

UN F 60 Y 2/2/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN CR

NL F 68 KY Y 3/26/2008 |607| 607 WS

NL M 53 NC Y 2/10/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL

UN M 68 Y 1/12/2022 |12| NORTH FORK

NL M 52 NC Y 11/23/2010 |132| 132 WS

NL M 78 MS Y 1/7/2022 |04| COOLEEMEE

NL F 46 NC Y 8/16/2011 |202| 202 WS

NL U 53 Y 3/25/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

NL F 64 NC Y 9/13/2019 |052| 052 CL

NL M 48 NC Y 3/25/1992 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL F 46 OH Y 3/11/1994 |07| JERUSALEM

NL F 45 Y 2/26/1996 |05| FARMINGTON

NL F 73 Y 9/5/1996 |04| COOLEEMEE

NL F 78 NH Y 9/6/1996 |03| CLARKSVILLE

UN F 50 NC Y 6/11/2018 |12| SMITH GROVE

UN F 49 Y 1/29/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

UN F 64 Y 2/16/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN M 67 Y 6/3/2019 |134| 134 UN

NL F 58 Y 4/3/2000 |07| JERUSALEM

NL F 51 Y 10/10/2000 |07| JERUSALEM

NL F 60 NC Y 10/11/2000 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL M 47 NY Y 1/28/2002 |01| NORTH CALAHALN

NL U 48 Y 2/14/2022 |106| EDWARDS #2

NL M 74 NC Y 4/9/2003 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN M 37 NC Y 2/23/2022 |702| 702 WS

UN M 68 NC Y 8/29/2002 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL F 37 NC Y 11/5/2016 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE 2

NL F 81 PA Y 12/21/2021 |709| 709 WS

NL U 61 Y 10/22/2021 |708| 708 WS

NL F 37 NC Y 7/15/2004 |03| CLARKSVILLE

UN F 51 NC Y 9/21/2004 |13| HILLSDALE 4

UN M 48 NC Y 3/29/2022 |06| FULTON

UN F 54 NC Y 2/22/2022 |074| 074 WS

NL U 52 Y 1/6/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL M 70 CA Y 3/30/2006 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 47 NC Y 9/18/2006 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

NL M 47 NC N 3/28/2007 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL F 44 NC N 3/28/2007 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL M 33 NC Y 7/16/2007 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL F 50 FL Y 10/9/2020 |05| FARMINGTON

UN F 43 Y 1/7/2022 |05| FARMINGTON

UN M 45 Y 3/10/2020 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE

NL F 42 AL Y 10/23/2009 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

NL M 31 NC Y 5/7/2012 |704| 704 WS

NL M 31 NC Y 7/26/2019 |03| CLARKSVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 31

5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 31

CEDAR ROCK 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30
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YTD PC MASTER

91 5 YADKIN

87

77

91 5 YADKIN

87

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

77

77

77

77

91 7 SAURATOWN

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

77

77

90

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

8 FIRE DISTRICT 8

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

9 FIRE DISTRICT 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CR CEDAR ROCK 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |12| |12|

N 1968 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1962 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1930 |13| |13|

N 1962 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1954 |607| |607|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 1954 |12| |12|

N 1970 |132| |132|

N 1944 |04| |04|

N 1976 |201| |201|

N 1969 |08| |08|

N 1958 |052| |052|

N 1974 |03| |03|

N 1976 |07| |07|

N 1977 |05| |05|

N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1944 |03| |03|

N 1972 |12| |12|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1958 |08| |08|

N 1955 |133| |133|

N 1964 |07| |07|

N 1971 |07| |07|

N 1962 |10| |10|

N 1975 |01| |01|

N 1974 |106| |106|

N 1948 |08| |08|

N 1985 |702| |702|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1985 |09| |09|

N 1941 |709| |709|

N 1961 |708| |708|

N 1985 |03| |03|

N 1971 |13| |13|

N 1974 |06| |06|

N 1968 |074| |074|

N 1970 |10| |10|

N 1952 |13| |13|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1975 |12| |12|

N 1978 |12| |12|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1972 |05| |05|

N 1979 |05| |05|

N 1977 |09| |09|

N 1980 |11| |11|

N 1991 |704| |704|

N 1991 |03| |03|
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YTD PC MASTER

BJ3618 BJ000003618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 3054 A ACTIVE AV

BJ3619 BJ000003619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 3055 A ACTIVE AV

BJ37320 BJ000037320 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388415 A ACTIVE AP

BJ37552 BJ000037552 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 332593 A ACTIVE AV

BJ37687 BJ000037687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354369 A ACTIVE AV

BJ38318 BJ000038318 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 333386 A ACTIVE AV

BJ38420 BJ000038420 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 82458 A ACTIVE AV

BJ38705 BJ000038705 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 333958 A ACTIVE AV

BJ39044 BJ000039044 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 343361 A ACTIVE AV

BJ39287 BJ000039287 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 334855 A ACTIVE AV

BJ39485 BJ000039485 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 335185 A ACTIVE AV

BJ39572 BJ000039572 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 335326 A ACTIVE AV

BJ39834 BJ000039834 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 353014 A ACTIVE AP

BJ40092 BJ000040092 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 352035 I INACTIVE IU

BJ40215 BJ000040215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 336351 A ACTIVE AV

BJ40542 BJ000040542 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387234 A ACTIVE AP

BJ40640 BJ000040640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 337144 A ACTIVE AV

BJ40666 BJ000040666 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354194 A ACTIVE AV

BJ41005 BJ000041005 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 337729 A ACTIVE AV

BJ41232 BJ000041232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30355664 A ACTIVE AP

BJ41259 BJ000041259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354282 A ACTIVE AV

BJ41933 BJ000041933 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039130 A ACTIVE AV

BJ42210 BJ000042210 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387635 A ACTIVE AP

BJ42423 BJ000042423 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 340292 A ACTIVE AV

BJ4243 BJ000004243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 4371 A ACTIVE AV

BJ4245 BJ000004245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 4373 A ACTIVE AV

BJ43436 BJ000043436 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 342141 A ACTIVE AV

BJ43612 BJ000043612 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 342468 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44103 BJ000044103 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 343244 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44396 BJ000044396 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 343692 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44749 BJ000044749 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 344484 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44857 BJ000044857 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390691 A ACTIVE AP

BJ45064 BJ000045064 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 345276 A ACTIVE AV

BJ45455 BJ000045455 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30365107 A ACTIVE AP

BJ46042 BJ000046042 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30385801 A ACTIVE AP

BJ46097 BJ000046097 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 347384 A ACTIVE AV

BJ47303 BJ000047303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 349464 A ACTIVE AV

BJ47499 BJ000047499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 349889 A ACTIVE AV

BJ48270 BJ000048270 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 351482 A ACTIVE AP

BJ48497 BJ000048497 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 351906 A ACTIVE AV

BJ48549 BJ000048549 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 352021 A ACTIVE AV

BJ48890 BJ000048890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 352708 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49063 BJ000049063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 353078 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49185 BJ000049185 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 353313 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49237 BJ000049237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 353365 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49369 BJ000049369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 353628 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49394 BJ000049394 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 30 DAVIE 353688 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49531 BJ000049531 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 353987 A ACTIVE AV

BJ49563 BJ000049563 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 354037 A ACTIVE A2
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PARKER FRANCES MAE

VERIFIED PARKER GRIMES H

VERIFICATION PENDING BOND SARAH AILEEN

VERIFIED CLARK DEANNA SAWTELLE

VERIFIED EASTER ANDREA CHERIE

VERIFIED MARSHALL DEVIN BRYANT

VERIFIED JOHNSON WESLEY ARTHANUEL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRITTANY MARIE

VERIFIED DOBY WILLIAM RAY

VERIFIED MACKNIN NINKI ANGELL

VERIFIED ALLEN TIMOTHY CHARLES

VERIFIED BURTON TARA LUHALIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER EMILY ELIZABETH

CONFIRMATION RETURNED UNDELIVERABLE BROOKS KAYLA MARIE

VERIFIED HENSON CYNTHIA HALES

VERIFICATION PENDING HUMMER JENNA LEIGH

VERIFIED KOKOSZKA CHESTER ANTHONY

VERIFIED JOYCE KEION SHAMAR LLOYD

VERIFIED VANDALL AUSTIN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TEUSCHER CAROLINE ANNE

VERIFIED CRUZ ASHLEY CHRISTINE

VERIFIED TATUM JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDRICKS PHILLIP KYLE

VERIFIED LUCAS KENNEDY PAIGE

VERIFIED PILCHER CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED PILCHER REBECCA BOOE

VERIFIED SHORT DANIEL SIMON

VERIFIED SMITH KIMBERLY ALLEN

VERIFIED BARNES CAROLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CURLL HALEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED EDWARDS AUDREY JULIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVEZ OMAR OROZCO

VERIFIED MINNS MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDRESS JAMES BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARWOOD KAYLI ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SHORE HANNAH SUZANNE

VERIFIED ESTRADA LUCERO

VERIFIED WATKINS JILL ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRERA WALTER DANILO

VERIFIED MCCLURE VICTORIA MARIE

VERIFIED JONES BYRON LINVILLE

VERIFIED ABOYEJI OLADAPO OLUFEMI

VERIFIED DUGGINS MADISON MARIE

VERIFIED BARR EVAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED FOWLER JUSTIN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ROBERTO ANTONIO

VERIFIED SCOTT HAILEY S

VERIFIED LOGAN BRANDON WAYNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING JUMA ALEXANDER ISSA
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YTD PC MASTER

117  DUKE ST COOLEEMEE NC 27014 P O BOX 183

JR 117  DUKE ST COOLEEMEE NC 27014 P O BOX 183

5020  ELTHA DR   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5020 ELTHA DR # B

206  REDWOOD DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 206 REDWOOD DR

355 W MAPLE AVE MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 355 W MAPLE AVE

354  MERRELLS LAKE RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 354 MERRELLS LAKE RD

3577  PARKER RD BOONVILLE NC 27011 3577 PARKER RD

121  NEELY RD   #154 COOLEEMEE NC 27014 121 NEELY RD # 154

235  DEADMON RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 235 DEADMON RD

6260  NC HIGHWAY 801  S MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 6260 NC HIGHWAY 801 S

120  MATTS PL ADVANCE NC 27006 120 MATTS PL

373  CHERRY HILL RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 373 CHERRY HILL RD

1619  UNDERPASS RD ADVANCE NC 27006 1619 UNDERPASS RD

1966  MILLING RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 PO BOX 812

229  BERRY LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 229 BERRY LN

6532  GENTRY CIR   #102 CLEMMONS NC 27012 6532 GENTRY CIR # 102

JR 482  WILL BOONE RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 482 WILL BOONE RD

498  HOWARDTOWN CIR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 498 HOWARDTOWN CIR

424  ZIMMERMAN RD ADVANCE NC 27006 424 ZIMMERMAN RD

818  TRILLIUM LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 818 TRILLIUM LN

336  SPRING ST MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 2325 WINSTON CT

222  HORSESHOE CIR KING NC 27021 222 HORSESHOE CIR

3667  HEATHROW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3667 HEATHROW DR

134  DECK CIR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 PO BOX 872

1288  FARMINGTON RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1288 FARMINGTON RD

1288  FARMINGTON RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1288 FARMINGTON RD

209  HIDDEN MEADOWS TRL MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 209 HIDDEN MEADOWS TRL

275  SHADY LN   #104 ADVANCE NC 27006 275 SHADY LN # 104

185  MAIN ST COOLEEMEE NC 27014 PO BOX 74

315  FULTON ST MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 315 FULTON ST

246  ADAMS RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 246 ADAMS RD

4505  PETER PFAFF DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 PO BOX 2430

417  LAKEVIEW RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 417 LAKEVIEW RD

814 W SPRAGUE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 814 W SPRAGUE ST

675 N MAIN ST   #312 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 675 N MAIN ST # 312

110  PINE VALLEY RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 2421 PLAYA WAY

237  WINDWARD CIR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 237 WINDWARD CIR

3259  US HIGHWAY 64  E ADVANCE NC 27006 3259 US HIGHWAY 64 E

169  LINDA LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 169 LINDA LN

110  TAYLOR RD ADVANCE NC 27006 110 TAYLOR RD

167  WARWICKE PL BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 167 WARWICKE PL

265  SUMMIT DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 265 SUMMIT DR

3175  US HIGHWAY 601  N MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 3175 US HIGHWAY 601 N

1004  RIVERBEND DR BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 1004 RIVERBEND DR

151  KILBOURNE DR BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 536 HAWK VIEW DR # 536

522  WHITNEY RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 522 WHITNEY RD

271 N HIDDENBROOKE DR ADVANCE NC 27006 9201 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD

669  NC HIGHWAY 801  N ADVANCE NC 27006 669 NC HIGHWAY 801 N

290  RIDGEVIEW DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 290 RIDGEVIEW DR

R S T U V W
11271
11272
11273
11274
11275
11276
11277
11278
11279
11280
11281
11282
11283
11284
11285
11286
11287
11288
11289
11290
11291
11292
11293
11294
11295
11296
11297
11298
11299
11300
11301
11302
11303
11304
11305
11306
11307
11308
11309
11310
11311
11312
11313
11314
11315
11316
11317
11318
11319

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002731



YTD PC MASTER

COOLEEMEE NC 27014 W

COOLEEMEE NC 27014 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 W

COOLEEMEE NC 270140227 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

COOLEEMEE NC 270140812 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367826287 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 B

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 8023183833 W

APT C WINSTON SALEM NC 271032114 W

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

COOLEEMEE NC 270140872 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

COOLEEMEE NC 270140074 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

ADVANCE NC 270062430 O

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 7046451970 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

APT 1424 WILMINGTON NC 284035697 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 O

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 O

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271036673 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 O

WALLIS HALL 120 CHARLOTTE NC 282230001 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 O
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 Y 1/16/1974 |04| COOLEEMEE 1

NL M 77 NC Y 4/20/1968 |04| COOLEEMEE 1

UN U 28 Y 2/24/2022 |207| 207 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 4/25/2012 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE

NL F 28 NC Y 2/24/2022 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE 2

NL M 33 OH Y 9/25/2012 |06| FULTON

UN M 43 NC Y 5/13/2020 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

UN F 33 NC Y 11/1/2012 |04| COOLEEMEE 1

NL M 46 NC Y 3/5/2018 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE

NL F 50 NC Y 7/5/2013 |07| JERUSALEM

NL M 34 FL Y 11/7/2013 |05| FARMINGTON

NL F 30 NC Y 12/17/2013 |07| JERUSALEM

NL F 27 Y 6/20/2021 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

UN F 22 NC Y 5/20/2014 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

UN F 56 Y 7/28/2014 |02| SOUTH CALAHALN

UN F 26 CO Y 1/26/2022 |055| 055 CL

NL M 64 CT Y 12/31/2014 |07| JERUSALEM

UN M 25 NC Y 1/26/2022 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL M 25 NC Y 3/6/2015 |06| FULTON

NL F 40 NY Y 9/22/2020 |605| 605 WS

UN F 36 Y 2/11/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN M 24 Y 12/28/2021 |10| EAST KING 19

NL M 25 NC Y 1/31/2022 |602| 602 WS

NL F 25 CT Y 9/16/2016 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

NL M 79 Y 10/19/1968 |05| FARMINGTON

NL F 72 Y 10/6/1972 |05| FARMINGTON

NL M 37 Y 6/9/2017 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL F 31 NC Y 9/5/2017 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL F 22 NC Y 6/1/2017 |04| COOLEEMEE 1

NL F 23 NC Y 5/5/2018 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

NL F 22 TN Y 9/25/2018 |02| SOUTH CALAHALN

HL M 37 Y 3/30/2022 |132| 132 WS

NL M 42 NY Y 11/8/2018 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

NL M 46 NC Y 10/19/2020 |603| 603 WS

UN F 24 Y 12/15/2021 |404| 404 WS

NL F 21 NC Y 3/3/2017 |06| FULTON

HL F 20 CA Y 3/5/2020 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

NL F 35 NJ Y 8/25/2020 |06| FULTON

HL M 45 Y 10/28/2020 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

UN F 23 NC Y 11/23/2020 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL M 69 NC Y 12/7/2020 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 33 Y 4/20/2021 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

NL F 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |03| CLARKSVILLE

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |13| HILLSDALE 4

HL M 70 OC Y 9/20/2021 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN F 20 MI Y 10/1/2021 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL M 19 NC Y 12/9/2021 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL M 18 NC Y 12/20/2021 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE 2
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COOLEEMEE 5 22B 22B 30

COOLEEMEE 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

COOLEEMEE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

COOLEEMEE 5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30
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77

77

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

91 5 YADKIN

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

9 FIRE DISTRICT 9

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

8 FIRE DISTRICT 8

8 FIRE DISTRICT 8

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

9 FIRE DISTRICT 9

9 FIRE DISTRICT 9

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15
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1 COOLEEMEE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 COOLEEMEE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 COOLEEMEE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 COOLEEMEE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1945 |04| |04|

N 1994 |207| |207|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1989 |06| |06|

N 1979 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1989 |04| |04|

N 1976 |09| |09|

N 1972 |07| |07|

N 1988 |05| |05|

N 1992 |07| |07|

N 1995 |10| |10|

N 2000 |11| |11|

N 1966 |02| |02|

N 1996 |055| |055|

N 1958 |07| |07|

N 1997 |12| |12|

N 1997 |06| |06|

N 1982 |605| |605|

N 1986 |08| |08|

N 1998 |10| |10|

N 1997 |602| |602|

N 1997 |14| |14|

N 1943 |05| |05|

N 1950 |05| |05|

N 1985 |03| |03|

N 1991 |12| |12|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 1999 |08| |08|

N 2000 |02| |02|

N 1985 |132| |132|

N 1980 |11| |11|

N 1976 |603| |603|

N 1998 |404| |404|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 2002 |08| |08|

N 1987 |06| |06|

N 1977 |14| |14|

N 1999 |10| |10|

N 1953 |13| |13|

N 1989 |08| |08|

N 2003 |03| |03|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 1952 |08| |08|

N 2002 |12| |12|

N 2003 |12| |12|

N 2004 |09| |09|
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11279
11280
11281
11282
11283
11284
11285
11286
11287
11288
11289
11290
11291
11292
11293
11294
11295
11296
11297
11298
11299
11300
11301
11302
11303
11304
11305
11306
11307
11308
11309
11310
11311
11312
11313
11314
11315
11316
11317
11318
11319
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YTD PC MASTER

BJ49572 BJ000049572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 354059 A ACTIVE AV

BJ5536 BJ000005536 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 6734 A ACTIVE AV

BJ7387 BJ000007387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 10525 A ACTIVE AV

BJ7808 BJ000007808 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 11332 A ACTIVE AV

BJ9161 BJ000009161 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 14265 A ACTIVE AV

BJ9191 BJ000009191 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30391026 A ACTIVE AP

BJ9653 BJ000009653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 15325 A ACTIVE AV

BL226327 BL000226327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386378 A ACTIVE AP

BL318064 BL000318064 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 117776 A ACTIVE AP

BL353031 BL000353031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30280867 A ACTIVE AP

BL359755 BL000359755 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30390539 A ACTIVE AP

BL422645 BL000422645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30247705 A ACTIVE AP

BL423837 BL000423837 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30384772 A ACTIVE AP

BL427484 BL000427484 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30356802 A ACTIVE AP

BL433446 BL000433446 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155086 A ACTIVE AV

BL434432 BL000434432 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 351575 A ACTIVE AP

BL484501 BL000484501 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388894 A ACTIVE AP

BL484502 BL000484502 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388896 A ACTIVE AP

BL487680 BL000487680 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30055522 A ACTIVE AV

BL541218 BL000541218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390855 A ACTIVE AP

BN101178 BN000101178 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10026167 A ACTIVE AP

BN102423 BN000102423 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10027901 A ACTIVE AP

BN105301 BN000105301 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10032257 A ACTIVE AP

BN108821 BN000108821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10037646 A ACTIVE AP

BN108954 BN000108954 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10037876 A ACTIVE AP

BN111732 BN000111732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10041609 A ACTIVE AP

BN113369 BN000113369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10043850 A ACTIVE AP

BN113419 BN000113419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10043929 A ACTIVE AP

BN115728 BN000115728 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30293235 A ACTIVE AP

BN116701 BN000116701 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10048601 A ACTIVE AP

BN118604 BN000118604 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30282190 A ACTIVE AP

BN122334 BN000122334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387742 A ACTIVE AP

BN123388 BN000123388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86169 A ACTIVE AV

BN123574 BN000123574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10058126 A ACTIVE AP

BN123864 BN000123864 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10058482 A ACTIVE AP

BN127150 BN000127150 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10062454 A ACTIVE AP

BN129312 BN000129312 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10064961 A ACTIVE AP

BN135318 BN000135318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30180509 A ACTIVE AP

BN135321 BN000135321 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10071734 A ACTIVE AP

BN137721 BN000137721 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10074330 A ACTIVE AP

BN139660 BN000139660 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10076405 A ACTIVE A1

BN139783 BN000139783 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10076534 A ACTIVE AP

BN139983 BN000139983 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10076746 A ACTIVE AP

BN140548 BN000140548 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10077366 A ACTIVE AP

BN140804 BN000140804 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10077638 A ACTIVE AP

BN142064 BN000142064 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30030435 A ACTIVE AP

BN145305 BN000145305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10082478 A ACTIVE AP

BN145487 BN000145487 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10082671 A ACTIVE AP

BN147798 BN000147798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10085116 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11320
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11327
11328
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11332
11333
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11335
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11337
11338
11339
11340
11341
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11343
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11345
11346
11347
11348
11349
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HILL SETH ANDERSON

VERIFIED BEAVER PAUL RICHARD

VERIFIED BEAVER JANE COOK

VERIFIED CLONTZ DELORES LINK

VERIFIED CLEARY DARRELL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAUSER TAMMY HUNT

VERIFIED SCHLEUPNER WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING LINESZY ARTAVIA YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE JAMES WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS SHOROVIA ANTIONETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY ANGIE LELETA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCRAE JAMILKA LATALIA

VERIFICATION PENDING REESE ASHLEY BREWER

VERIFICATION PENDING JUAREZ JAMES DALLAS

VERIFIED JOLLEY CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING SESSOMS BARRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING YANG BING

VERIFICATION PENDING YANG MAY WENZHUO

VERIFIED HIATT RITA MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELLAMY PARADISE

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM BOBBIE JESSIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON CAROL BOYLES

VERIFICATION PENDING VOGLER DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL SHARON WATSON

VERIFICATION PENDING PROCTOR GINA GORELLI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE CHARLES EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON LAZELLA ARETHA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CAROLYN PETERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT RHONDA CREE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSONS JACK RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAVEN DEBORAH HILDRETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TATE DETRA CLARK

VERIFIED HOLT MARTHA REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING GRISWOLD PAULA SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWRY MARTHA RIGGS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORMICK JAMES LLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING VARGO MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAVER CAROLYN SHARPE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT DIANNE MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAVALLEE MICHAEL JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED BLAKE JOYCE HARPER

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN RICHARD ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSONS KATHY MIDGETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING GROGAN TAWANA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRETT DOROTHY WICKERT

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON GENEVA PARSONS

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER ANTHONY JET

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLAND DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER KAREN DALE

L M N O P Q
11320
11321
11322
11323
11324
11325
11326
11327
11328
11329
11330
11331
11332
11333
11334
11335
11336
11337
11338
11339
11340
11341
11342
11343
11344
11345
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11347
11348
11349
11350
11351
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YTD PC MASTER

139  COVINGTON DR ADVANCE NC 27006 139 COVINGTON DR

280  FARMLAND RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 280 FARMLAND RD

280  FARMLAND RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 280 FARMLAND RD

345  WILLIAMS RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 345 WILLIAMS RD

465  LOG CABIN RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 465 LOG CABIN RD

5030  THORNBURY RIDGE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5030 THORNBURY RIDGE RD

309  LEANNE LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 309 LEANNE LN

613 W TWENTY FOURTH AND ONE HALF ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 613 W TWENTY FOURTH AND ONE HALF ST

407  COUNTRY CLUB LN BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 407 COUNTRY CLUB LN

2800  CARRIAGE DR   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2800 CARRIAGE DR # D

930 N PATTERSON AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 930 N PATTERSON AVE

731  BETHABARA HILLS CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 731 BETHABARA HILLS CT

6940  KENBRIDGE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6940 KENBRIDGE DR

230  FIELD BROOK DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 230 FIELD BROOK DR

187  RIVERS CREST RD BOONE NC 28607 1624 TOM JACKSON ROAD

262  LAKEVIEW RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 262 LAKEVIEW RD

3437  EAGLE COVE CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3437 EAGLE COVE CT

3437  EAGLE COVE CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3437 EAGLE COVE CT

243  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 243 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

104  FLINTWOOD CT   #A6 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 104 FLINTWOOD CT # A6

2630  SPEAS RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2630 SPEAS RD

4270  ALLISTAIR RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4270 ALLISTAIR RD

JR 5982  ROBINHOOD RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5982 ROBINHOOD RD

3570  SHIRLEY ST WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3570 SHIRLEY ST

4421  TIMBERFIELD DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4421 TIMBERFIELD DR

4189  DIMHOLT CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4189 DIMHOLT CT

409  CROYDON LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 409 CROYDON LN

1001  GLENCAIRN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1001 GLENCAIRN RD

584  OXFORD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 584 OXFORD ST

430  KEATING DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 430 KEATING DR

5208  ABBOT LN WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5208 ABBOT LN

1629  GRAND SPRINGS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1629 GRAND SPRINGS DR

1504  BROCK RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1504 BROCK RD

5819  WILLOWDALE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5819 WILLOWDALE DR

234 N PINE VALLEY RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 234 N PINE VALLEY RD

6274  TOBACCOVILLE RD TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 6274 TOBACCOVILLE RD

2444  SOMERSET PLACE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2444 SOMERSET PLACE DR

2915  DONOVAN PL WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2915 DONOVAN PL

342  WALDEN RIDGE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 342 WALDEN RIDGE CT

4963  SALEM RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4961 SALEM RD.

35  EVERGREEN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 35 EVERGREEN DR

429  LYNN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 429 LYNN AVE

430  KEATING DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 430 KEATING DR

1192  SEQUOIA DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1192 SEQUOIA DR

2237  PARKWAY DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2237 PARKWAY DR

1145  SPENCER ORCHARD RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1145 SPENCER ORCHARD RD

109  WEST END BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 109 WEST END BLVD

4535  ASBURY PLACE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 4535 ASBURY PLACE DR

3590  ANNIE LN WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3590 ANNIE LN

R S T U V W
11320
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11331
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YTD PC MASTER

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 8284149092 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3367229951 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3365776298 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 9194757167 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369346856 W

BOONE NC 28607 8109236756 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 U

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 9193817209 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369244472 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367601685 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 U

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3363912917 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367602517 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366711053 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366026315 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3368175733 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 B

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3365777280 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3368177558 W

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 3369242958 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369183851 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3363123010 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3369724275 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367688151 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369783575 U

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369209465 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3364078863 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3367541406 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11320
11321
11322
11323
11324
11325
11326
11327
11328
11329
11330
11331
11332
11333
11334
11335
11336
11337
11338
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11340
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11346
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 19 NC Y 12/28/2021 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL M 68 Y 2/12/1985 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

NL F 67 NC Y 2/12/1985 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

NL F 68 N 3/6/1982 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

NL M 57 NC Y 10/8/1984 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL F 62 NC Y 2/22/2022 |131| 131 UN

NL M 68 Y 10/2/1986 |03| CLARKSVILLE

UN F 44 Y 12/30/2021 |903| 903 WS

NL M 82 NC Y 4/7/2015 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL F 34 NC Y 11/5/2016 |903| 903 WS

HL F 47 NC Y 3/28/2022 |403| 403 WS

NL F 35 NC N 12/18/2015 |905| 905 WS

NL F 29 NC N 11/16/2021 |076| 076 UN

UN M 31 AZ Y 9/15/2020 |077| 077 CL

NL M 41 MI Y 1/13/2022 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

UN M 58 Y 10/30/2020 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

UN U 38 Y 3/10/2022 |132| 132 WS

UN U 37 Y 3/10/2022 |132| 132 WS

NL F 32 FL Y 3/22/2022 |18| MT AIRY #8 3

NL F 22 NC N 3/31/2022 |202| 202 WS

NL M 87 NC Y 10/10/1983 |904| 904 WS

NL F 69 NC Y 1/13/1984 |809| 809 WS

NL M 62 NC Y 1/30/1984 |135| 135 LE

NL F 78 NC Y 2/5/1984 |112| 112 WT

NL F 57 GA Y 5/22/1984 |132| 132 UN

NL M 80 NC Y 9/5/1984 |805| 805 WS

NL F 58 NC N 9/22/1984 |042| 042 WS

NL F 67 NC Y 9/22/1984 |505| 505 WS

NL F 56 NC Y 11/16/2017 |709| 709 WS

NL M 65 TN Y 10/8/1984 |707| 707 WS

NL F 71 NC Y 12/15/2016 |112| 112 WT

NL U 55 Y 2/8/2022 |602| 602 WS

UN F 93 Y 2/4/2022 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY

NL F 60 NC Y 5/5/1986 |032| 032 WS

NL F 61 WV Y 6/16/1986 |806| 806 WS

NL M 77 NC Y 3/23/1987 |092| 092 UN

NL M 75 OH Y 10/3/1987 |123| 123 WS

NL F 68 NC Y 10/27/2011 |705| 705 WS

UN F 74 NC Y 7/23/1988 |042| 042 UN

UN M 67 OH Y 9/13/1988 |112| 112 WT

NL F 74 NC Y 9/27/1988 |801| 801 WS

NL M 65 NC Y 9/28/1988 |707| 707 WS

NL F 65 NC Y 9/26/1988 |707| 707 WS

NL F 55 NC Y 9/28/1988 |071| 071 LE

UN F 62 VA Y 9/29/1988 |703| 703 WS

NL F 68 NC Y 9/12/2018 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL M 56 NC Y 10/8/1988 |902| 902 WS

NL M 59 IA Y 10/5/1988 |054| 054 CL

NL F 69 NC Y 11/8/1988 |112| 112 WT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11321
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11323
11324
11325
11326
11327
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11335
11336
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11345
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YTD PC MASTER

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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11322
11323
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11326
11327
11328
11329
11330
11331
11332
11333
11334
11335
11336
11337
11338
11339
11340
11341
11342
11343
11344
11345
11346
11347
11348
11349
11350
11351
11352
11353
11354
11355
11356
11357
11358
11359
11360
11361
11362
11363
11364
11365
11366
11367
11368

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002744



YTD PC MASTER

77

77

77

77

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 5 COMMISSION #5

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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11344
11345
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YTD PC MASTER

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

MEAT MEAT CAMP

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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11321
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11323
11324
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11328
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11334
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |10| |10|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1955 |14| |14|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1960 |131| |131|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1978 |903| |903|

N 1940 |03| |03|

N 1988 |903| |903|

N 1975 |403| |403|

N 1987 |905| |905|

N 1993 |072| |072|

N 1991 |072| |072|

N 1981 |11| |11|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1984 |132| |132|

N 1985 |132| |132|

N 1990 |18| |18|

N 2000 |201| |201|

N 1935 |904| |904|

N 1953 |809| |809|

N 1960 |133| |133|

N 1944 |112| |112|

N 1965 |132| |132|

N 1942 |805| |805|

N 1964 |042| |042|

N 1955 |505| |505|

N 1966 |709| |709|

N 1957 |707| |707|

N 1951 |112| |112|

N 1967 |602| |602|

N 1929 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1962 |032| |032|

N 1961 |806| |806|

N 1945 |092| |092|

N 1947 |123| |123|

N 1954 |705| |705|

N 1948 |042| |042|

N 1955 |112| |112|

N 1948 |801| |801|

N 1957 |707| |707|

N 1957 |707| |707|

N 1967 |071| |071|

N 1960 |703| |703|

N 1954 |16| |16|

N 1966 |902| |902|

N 1963 |054| |054|

N 1953 |112| |112|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BN150339 BN000150339 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10087696 A ACTIVE AP

BN15222 BN000015222 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 1724640 A ACTIVE AP

BN152281 BN000152281 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10089670 A ACTIVE AP

BN153327 BN000153327 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10090730 A ACTIVE AP

BN154121 BN000154121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10091539 A ACTIVE AP

BN159677 BN000159677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86063 A ACTIVE AV

BN159893 BN000159893 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10097399 A ACTIVE A1

BN16015 BN000016015 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 1833945 A ACTIVE AP

BN163271 BN000163271 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10100825 A ACTIVE AP

BN16408 BN000016408 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 1895740 A ACTIVE A1

BN165038 BN000165038 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30353677 A ACTIVE AP

BN169246 BN000169246 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10106904 A ACTIVE AP

BN175772 BN000175772 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10113578 A ACTIVE AP

BN178866 BN000178866 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10116707 A ACTIVE AP

BN179872 BN000179872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10117727 A ACTIVE AP

BN181648 BN000181648 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10119553 A ACTIVE AP

BN183249 BN000183249 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10121189 A ACTIVE AP

BN184003 BN000184003 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10121957 A ACTIVE AP

BN18555 BN000018555 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 2168760 A ACTIVE AP

BN187531 BN000187531 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10125518 A ACTIVE A1

BN189432 BN000189432 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10127448 A ACTIVE AP

BN190317 BN000190317 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10128348 A ACTIVE A1

BN191893 BN000191893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30017110 A ACTIVE AV

BN193485 BN000193485 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10131591 A ACTIVE AP

BN196653 BN000196653 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039319 A ACTIVE AV

BN19913 BN000019913 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 2343680 A ACTIVE A1

BN199715 BN000199715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10138000 A ACTIVE AP

BN199829 BN000199829 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10138116 A ACTIVE AP

BN200430 BN000200430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30030744 A ACTIVE AP

BN201549 BN000201549 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10139867 A ACTIVE AP

BN20159 BN000020159 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 2379140 A ACTIVE A1

BN201939 BN000201939 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10140264 A ACTIVE AP

BN202648 BN000202648 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10140978 A ACTIVE AP

BN202767 BN000202767 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390686 A ACTIVE AP

BN203862 BN000203862 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390118 A ACTIVE AP

BN204056 BN000204056 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10142418 A ACTIVE AP

BN204202 BN000204202 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10142567 A ACTIVE AP

BN204730 BN000204730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10143111 A ACTIVE AP

BN204765 BN000204765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10143152 A ACTIVE AP

BN206116 BN000206116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10144982 A ACTIVE AP

BN206119 BN000206119 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10144985 A ACTIVE A1

BN208664 BN000208664 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10147850 A ACTIVE AP

BN209194 BN000209194 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10148528 A ACTIVE AP

BN210746 BN000210746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10150202 A ACTIVE AP

BN2125 BN000002125 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 14280 A ACTIVE AP

BN213646 BN000213646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10153363 A ACTIVE AP

BN214112 BN000214112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10153835 A ACTIVE AP

BN214932 BN000214932 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 21222 A ACTIVE AV

BN214969 BN000214969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10154704 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ALYSSA MIGLIARESE

VERIFICATION PENDING CORAM WILMA HILL

VERIFICATION PENDING OAKES FRANCES BLAKELY

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER MEBANE REEVES

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN DONALD KENNEDY

VERIFIED PATTERSON LISA COLE

UNVERIFIED STOKES LINDA HEDRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAWFORD NAN VICKERS

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL ROBERT HARPER

UNVERIFIED CROTTS MILTON BERL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEE CATHERINE ESTHER

VERIFICATION PENDING GLOVER ELLEN BEATRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAKESTRAW PAMELA BARNES

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS SANDRA VENEZIANO

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWLIN SHERRY CALDWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING EBBITT JODY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS PEARCE DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING EAGAN DAUGHN NUNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DINKINS JEAN PARRISH

UNVERIFIED BRANCH DENISE WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODWARD FAYE WOODARD

UNVERIFIED WINTER STEPHEN JOSEPH

VERIFIED GEORGE GARLAND GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WINDHAM SANDY LUNSFORD

VERIFIED WHITAKER JACK JUNIOR

UNVERIFIED EARLY DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LE KIM

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRELL JANE CAULKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN BARBETTE GERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING YORK MICHAEL PAUL

UNVERIFIED EDMONDS JOSEPH EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING LOGGINS JOAN WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON GAYNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT REEP BILLY EDLENA

VERIFICATION PENDING STOETZEL PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPUTO LORA BOOTH

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFFMAN JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS SUSAN WOLFF

VERIFICATION PENDING JETER CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON EUGENE ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED HARVEY MARCI KUNKLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTNER DONNA COLBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAFT BETTY MCCLELLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS DOROTHY BOVENDER

VERIFICATION PENDING INGLE MICHAEL NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING GUTIERREZ LINDA LORENA

VERIFIED MABE JOYCE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOFT JENNIFER LEE
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511  BELMEADE WAY TRL LEWISVILLE NC 27023 511 BELMEADE WAY TRL

5230 S MAIN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 5230 S MAIN ST

1575  WOODS RD   #A2 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1575 WOODS RD # A2

145  BRISTOL VIEW CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 145 BRISTOL VIEW CIR

8580  BROOK MEADOW CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 8580 BROOK MEADOW CT

4172  HILLBILLY HOLLAR DR EAST BEND NC 27018 4172 HILLBILLY HOLLAR DR

717 N AVALON RD   #F WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 717 N AVALON RD # F

1016 E KENT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1016 E KENT RD

JR 5950  TWIN MEADOWS DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5950 TWIN MEADOWS DR

1221  BROOK ACRES TRL CLEMMONS NC 27012 1221 BROOK ACRES TRL

317  NATALIE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 317 NATALIE DR

3010  WALNUT FOREST CT   #M WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3010 WALNUT FOREST CT # M

1349  ROBINHOOD FOREST DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 1349 ROBINHOOD FOREST DR

1352  PHEASANT LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1352 PHEASANT LN

3022  KINNAMON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3022 KINNAMON RD

2856  ASHWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2856 ASHWOOD DR

3657  REYNOLDA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 PO BOX 206

2823  BITTING RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2823 BITTING RD

3230  HOMESTEAD CLUB DR   #3115 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3230 HOMESTEAD CLUB DR # 3115

4834  TALLEY RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4834 TALLEY RD

2095  WATERFORD VILLAGE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 2095 WATERFORD VILLAGE DR

5740  WINDWORTH DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5740 WINDWORTH DR

301  MOUNTAIN MAPLE DR KING NC 27021 301 MOUNTAIN MAPLE DR

3186  RUXTON DR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3186 RUXTON DR

857  MEADOWBROOK DR   #5 KING NC 27021 857 MEADOWBROOK DR # 5

3726  HEATHROW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3726 HEATHROW DR

5320  FAIRBURN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5320 FAIRBURN DR

7290  FRANKLIN RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7290 FRANKLIN RD

338  BELVUE DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 338 BELVUE DR

8216  KILDARE ST CLEMMONS NC 27012 8216 KILDARE ST

4008  BEAVER BROOK RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 4008 BEAVER BROOK RD

2128  BENWICKE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2128 BENWICKE DR

1105 E FIFTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1105 E FIFTEENTH ST

4455  BRASSFIELD DR   #301 WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4455 BRASSFIELD DR # 301

6839  WELLSLEY CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 6839 WELLSLEY CT

127  WYNBROOK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 127 WYNBROOK CT

3540  SUMMERFIELD LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3540 SUMMERFIELD LN

110  HEARTHSIDE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 110 HEARTHSIDE DR

1060 N CLEVELAND AVE   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1060 N CLEVELAND AVE # A

447  WILEY AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 447 WILEY AVE

1836  SPRINGFIELD FARM CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 1836 SPRINGFIELD FARM CT

4514  RIVER GATE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 4514 RIVER GATE DR

305  CORAVAN LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 305 CORAVAN LN

1429 N MAIN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1429 N MAIN ST

1680  CONRAD SAWMILL RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1680 CONRAD SAWMILL RD

4920  LANCE RIDGE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4920 LANCE RIDGE LN

649  FRIAR TUCK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 649 FRIAR TUCK RD

185  FAIRWAY LN   #A SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 185 FAIRWAY LN # A

2725  EDINBERG DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2725 EDINBERG DR
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LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3369462160 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3367840763 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369302333 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367768552 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3363456494 B

EAST BEND NC 27018 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368302139 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3363912466 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 270400206 3368139999 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367940611 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367663290 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369225013 W

KING NC 27021 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3367240576 W

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367746720 O

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3369461557 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364073988 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3368161884 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3365290933 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367492804 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369716683 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367656303 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364224298 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369715084 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3364075377 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367348190 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369959141 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3367828520 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8284671647 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366824106 W
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NL F 56 PA Y 10/7/1989 |073| 073 UN

NL F 80 NC Y 2/28/1964 |042| 042 WS

NL F 73 NC Y 2/20/1990 |905| 905 WS

NL M 50 GA Y 4/2/1990 |123| 123 WS

UN M 61 LA Y 5/15/1990 |073| 073 LE

UN F 61 WV Y 12/30/2021 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

NL F 66 WV Y 9/12/1990 |803| 803 WS

NL F 80 NC Y 10/12/1972 |903| 903 WS

NL M 68 NC Y 10/8/1990 |135| 135 UN

NL M 80 NC Y 9/1/1977 |073| 073 LE

NL F 57 Y 9/11/2020 |074| 074 WS

NL F 66 CA N 10/18/1991 |709| 709 WS

NL F 66 NC Y 7/14/1992 |131| 131 LE

NL F 56 VA Y 9/11/1992 |809| 809 WS

NL F 72 ME Y 9/18/1992 |707| 707 WS

NL F 58 PA N 10/1/1992 |702| 702 WS

NL M 68 NC Y 10/4/1992 |904| 904 WS

NL F 57 NC Y 9/30/1992 |701| 701 WS

NL F 87 NC Y 8/17/1960 |709| 709 WS

UN F 55 NC Y 10/5/1992 |111| 111 UN

NL F 79 NC Y 11/3/1992 |055| 055 CL

NL M 79 MN Y 1/22/1993 |131| 131 UN

NL M 59 NC Y 2/3/2010 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 54 AK Y 10/5/1993 |112| 112 WT

NL M 65 NC Y 2/9/2022 |11| WEST KING

NL F 68 NC Y 3/17/1972 |602| 602 WS

NL F 71 OC Y 10/7/1994 |809| 809 WS

NL F 77 MI Y 10/10/1994 |135| 135 LE

UN F 68 FL Y 4/11/2014 |18| MT AIRY #8

UN M 54 VA Y 12/1/1994 |055| 055 CL

NL M 69 NC Y 10/6/1972 |052| 052 CL

NL F 68 NC Y 1/25/1995 |134| 134 LE

NL F 65 NC Y 2/16/1995 |403| 403 WS

NL U 48 Y 2/28/2022 |033| 033 WS

NL F 56 Y 3/22/2022 |076| 076 CL

NL F 77 WV Y 3/28/1995 |123| 123 WS

NL M 79 NC Y 3/28/1995 |908| 908 WS

NL F 70 IA Y 4/11/1995 |808| 808 WS

NL F 68 NC Y 4/11/1995 |403| 403 WS

NL M 62 NC Y 5/10/1995 |901| 901 WS

NL F 52 SC Y 5/10/1995 |077| 077 CL

NL F 47 TN Y 7/27/1995 |053| 053 UN

NL F 59 NC Y 8/14/1995 |809| 809 WS

NL F 74 NC Y 9/26/1995 |203| 203 WS

NL F 80 NC Y 5/14/1964 |134| 134 LE

NL M 63 GA Y 12/4/1995 |121| 121 WS

NL F 67 NC Y 12/6/1995 |805| 805 WS

UN F 77 NC Y 3/22/2012 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL F 53 PA Y 12/15/1995 |607| 607 WS
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UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11369
11370
11371
11372
11373
11374
11375
11376
11377
11378
11379
11380
11381
11382
11383
11384
11385
11386
11387
11388
11389
11390
11391
11392
11393
11394
11395
11396
11397
11398
11399
11400
11401
11402
11403
11404
11405
11406
11407
11408
11409
11410
11411
11412
11413
11414
11415
11416
11417
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YTD PC MASTER

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11369
11370
11371
11372
11373
11374
11375
11376
11377
11378
11379
11380
11381
11382
11383
11384
11385
11386
11387
11388
11389
11390
11391
11392
11393
11394
11395
11396
11397
11398
11399
11400
11401
11402
11403
11404
11405
11406
11407
11408
11409
11410
11411
11412
11413
11414
11415
11416
11417
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
11369
11370
11371
11372
11373
11374
11375
11376
11377
11378
11379
11380
11381
11382
11383
11384
11385
11386
11387
11388
11389
11390
11391
11392
11393
11394
11395
11396
11397
11398
11399
11400
11401
11402
11403
11404
11405
11406
11407
11408
11409
11410
11411
11412
11413
11414
11415
11416
11417
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YTD PC MASTER

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11369
11370
11371
11372
11373
11374
11375
11376
11377
11378
11379
11380
11381
11382
11383
11384
11385
11386
11387
11388
11389
11390
11391
11392
11393
11394
11395
11396
11397
11398
11399
11400
11401
11402
11403
11404
11405
11406
11407
11408
11409
11410
11411
11412
11413
11414
11415
11416
11417
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |073| |073|

N 1942 |042| |042|

N 1949 |905| |905|

N 1972 |123| |123|

N 1961 |073| |073|

N 1961 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1956 |803| |803|

N 1942 |903| |903|

N 1954 |133| |133|

N 1942 |073| |073|

N 1965 |074| |074|

N 1956 |709| |709|

N 1956 |131| |131|

N 1966 |809| |809|

N 1950 |707| |707|

N 1964 |702| |702|

N 1954 |904| |904|

N 1965 |701| |701|

N 1935 |709| |709|

N 1967 |111| |111|

N 1943 |055| |055|

N 1943 |131| |131|

N 1963 |10| |10|

N 1968 |112| |112|

N 1957 |11| |11|

N 1954 |602| |602|

N 1951 |809| |809|

N 1945 |133| |133|

N 1954 |18| |18|

N 1968 |055| |055|

N 1953 |052| |052|

N 1954 |133| |133|

N 1957 |403| |403|

N 1974 |033| |033|

N 1966 |072| |072|

N 1945 |123| |123|

N 1943 |908| |908|

N 1952 |808| |808|

N 1954 |403| |403|

N 1960 |901| |901|

N 1970 |072| |072|

N 1975 |053| |053|

N 1963 |809| |809|

N 1948 |203| |203|

N 1942 |133| |133|

N 1959 |122| |122|

N 1955 |805| |805|

N 1945 |04| |04|

N 1969 |607| |607|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11369
11370
11371
11372
11373
11374
11375
11376
11377
11378
11379
11380
11381
11382
11383
11384
11385
11386
11387
11388
11389
11390
11391
11392
11393
11394
11395
11396
11397
11398
11399
11400
11401
11402
11403
11404
11405
11406
11407
11408
11409
11410
11411
11412
11413
11414
11415
11416
11417
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YTD PC MASTER

BN215039 BN000215039 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10154776 A ACTIVE AP

BN216714 BN000216714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10156657 A ACTIVE A1

BN220553 BN000220553 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10160804 A ACTIVE AP

BN225831 BN000225831 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30316500 A ACTIVE AP

BN228666 BN000228666 LIB REP LIB to REP 85 STOKES 30036467 A ACTIVE AV

BN229791 BN000229791 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388471 A ACTIVE AP

BN230181 BN000230181 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10170909 A ACTIVE AP

BN232335 BN000232335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10173095 A ACTIVE AP

BN233460 BN000233460 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387535 A ACTIVE AP

BN233708 BN000233708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 349189 A ACTIVE AP

BN234922 BN000234922 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354127 A ACTIVE AV

BN238218 BN000238218 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10179171 A ACTIVE AP

BN238368 BN000238368 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10179330 A ACTIVE AP

BN239606 BN000239606 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10180614 A ACTIVE AP

BN240457 BN000240457 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10181483 A ACTIVE AP

BN242792 BN000242792 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30372409 A ACTIVE AP

BN244790 BN000244790 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10186237 A ACTIVE A1

BN245107 BN000245107 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86503 A ACTIVE AP

BN245187 BN000245187 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30277525 A ACTIVE AP

BN246284 BN000246284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387749 A ACTIVE AP

BN247699 BN000247699 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10189242 A ACTIVE AP

BN248501 BN000248501 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10190088 A ACTIVE AP

BN252543 BN000252543 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10194195 A ACTIVE AP

BN253244 BN000253244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10194913 A ACTIVE AP

BN254136 BN000254136 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10195832 A ACTIVE AP

BN255058 BN000255058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039792 A ACTIVE A1

BN255331 BN000255331 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10197065 A ACTIVE AP

BN255347 BN000255347 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10197081 A ACTIVE AP

BN258661 BN000258661 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30335164 A ACTIVE AP

BN261305 BN000261305 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10203138 A ACTIVE AP

BN263659 BN000263659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10205538 A ACTIVE AP

BN264291 BN000264291 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10206184 A ACTIVE AP

BN264970 BN000264970 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10206877 A ACTIVE AP

BN267146 BN000267146 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30285399 A ACTIVE AP

BN268906 BN000268906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30002585 A ACTIVE AP

BN27012 BN000027012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 3222860 A ACTIVE AP

BN272777 BN000272777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30006456 A ACTIVE AP

BN274235 BN000274235 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30290402 A ACTIVE AP

BN274702 BN000274702 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 86103 A ACTIVE AV

BN275244 BN000275244 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30008923 A ACTIVE AP

BN275380 BN000275380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30009059 A ACTIVE AP

BN277296 BN000277296 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30010975 A ACTIVE A2

BN277578 BN000277578 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 354737 A ACTIVE AP

BN278306 BN000278306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387347 A ACTIVE AP

BN278609 BN000278609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30012288 A ACTIVE A1

BN279032 BN000279032 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039307 A ACTIVE AV

BN280088 BN000280088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30013767 A ACTIVE AP

BN280654 BN000280654 LIB REP LIB to REP 95 WATAUGA 120393 A ACTIVE AP

BN280982 BN000280982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30014661 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11418
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11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDSTEIN ROBERT ALAN

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON ROCETIA LAVETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING DELLINGER JAMES ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING ZEITVOGEL STEPHEN EDMUND

VERIFIED FOGLE DARREN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MACY PHILLIP PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING KIM-SHAPIRO DANIEL BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS LAMONT JONATHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLES STACEY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING TOLLA ALICIA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MARIE RUFIN

VERIFICATION PENDING COE RALPH JEFFERY

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWSOME NATHAN CLAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KNUCKLES ROBERT EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON HUBERT LENARD

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVINGS JERRY WAYNE

UNVERIFIED CONROY MARY FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRBY PHYLLIS PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON LORI SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING RILEY MARC CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL JOMORA JEANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCALES STUART ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING COUCH CHRISTOPHER PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK VANESSA DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPANN LATASHA KASONYA

UNVERIFIED KISER KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING FULBRIGHT RICKY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING COVELL SARA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL JOYCE KITE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDDINGER KARIN CONRAD

VERIFICATION PENDING DOBSON VALENCIA SHAVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WIGGINS BEVERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKMAN DEBRA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LORD CHRISTOPHER IAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE MITCHELL DAMON

VERIFICATION PENDING GWYN PAUL PERKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTMAN SHARI RHONDA

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLEY KIMBERLY JANETTE

VERIFIED STANLEY JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER TERESA MOUNCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL SAMUEL DAVID

CONFIRMATION PENDING WHITE WADE ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING APPLEYARD ROBERT DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING AMERSON JOHNNETTA BROWN

UNVERIFIED JOYCE MARISSA LEIGH

VERIFIED JOHNSON SACAJAWEA BARBER

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDRESS VERNON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MELANG KATHRYN KELLY

VERIFICATION PENDING HIBBETT LAVERNE HALES

L M N O P Q
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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3416  MILL RUN LN PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3416 MILL RUN LN

1615  PARAGON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1615 PARAGON DR

8210  WHIPPORWILL LN RURAL HALL NC 27045 8210 WHIPPORWILL LN

100  CAROLINA CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3210 OPEN FIELD LN

1090  KINGS TRAIL RD PILOT MTN. NC 27041 1090 KINGS TRAIL RD

1520  DOUNE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1520 DOUNE ST

1020  WESSYNGTON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1020 WESSYNGTON RD

5347  LIBERTY HALL CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5347 LIBERTY HALL CIR

7133  MARSHALL RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7133 MARSHALL RD

792  NC HIGHWAY 801  N ADVANCE NC 27006 792 NC HIGHWAY 801 N

142  BERMUDA VILLAGE DR   #2123 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 2123 BERMUDA VLG

2375  CHAUCER LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2375 CHAUCER LN

206  SONATA DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 206 SONATA DR

III 236  KENDALL FARMS CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 236 KENDALL FARMS CT

2115  PETERS CREEK PKWY WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2115 PETERS CREEK PKWY

JR 2025  EMORYWOOD RD RURAL HALL NC 27045 2025 EMORYWOOD RD

204 S CLIFFDALE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 204 S CLIFFDALE DR

4644 E OLD US 421 HWY YADKINVILLE NC 27055 4644 E OLD US 421 HWY

7221  STYERS CROSSING LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 7221 STYERS CROSSING LN

1527  TURFWOOD DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 378 S CHERRY ST UNIT A

2797  PIEDMONT CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2797 PIEDMONT CIR

5926  EL CAMINO DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5926 EL CAMINO DR

2920  HICKMAN LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2920 HICKMAN LN

312  LAMPLIGHTER CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 312 LAMPLIGHTER CIR

1219  CHURTON ST   #40 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1219 CHURTON ST # 40

1340  HARRIS RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1340 HARRIS RD

3197  HICKORY RIDGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3197 HICKORY RIDGE DR

304  PARK RIDGE CIR   #N WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 304 PARK RIDGE CIR # N

8191  BELEWS LAKE DR BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 PO BOX 100

204  BARRINGTON PL WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 204 BARRINGTON PL

1460  MILLER ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1460 MILLER ST

730  WALNUT FOREST RD   #H WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 730 WALNUT FOREST RD # H

7846  BEECH FOREST RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7846 BEECH FOREST RD

627  MULBERRY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 627 MULBERRY ST

5453  HERITAGE OAKS LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5453 HERITAGE OAKS LN

1244  ARBOR RD   #136 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1244 ARBOR RD # 136

853  ACADEMY ST RURAL HALL NC 27045 853 ACADEMY ST

2547  MONARCH WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2547 MONARCH WAY

2523  PALMER LN BOONVILLE NC 27011 2523 PALMER LN

5144  FRIENDLY RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5144 FRIENDLY RD

JR 2431  GREENWICH RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2431 GREENWICH RD

634  RURAL HALL GERMANTON RD RURAL HALL NC 27045 634 RURAL HALL GERMANTON RD

123  ST GEORGE PL BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 123 ST GEORGE PL

1954  HINSHAW AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1954 HINSHAW AVE

4108  SAGAMORE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4108 SAGAMORE LN

417  KINGSWAY DR KING NC 27021 417 KINGSWAY DR

JR 5703  BEAVER POND TRL PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5703 BEAVER POND TRL

1032  CHARTER HILLS RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 1032 CHARTER HILLS RD

1839 W FIRST ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1839 W FIRST ST

R S T U V W
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11445
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PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3364031870 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367717395 B

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3364808095 W

APT 820 CHARLOTTE NC 282261033 W

PILOT MTN. NC 27041 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369242686 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 270069474 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369966060 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3368035903 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3362831420 B

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3369644550 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364033164 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364149386 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272842712 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3366183435 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364076160 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3363912289 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3365889557 B

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367887971 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 270090100 3364623858 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271045300 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368299160 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366089379 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369238751 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367744585 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3366026865 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3364085438 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3365410302 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3363071818 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 3366615635 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 9842454447 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368135208 W

KING NC 27021 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3368176738 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 3369263994 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 59 NY Y 12/15/1995 |132| 132 WS

NL F 47 NC Y 2/7/1996 |124| 124 WS

NL M 52 WY Y 4/2/1996 |032| 032 TB

NL M 55 CO Y 12/19/2018 |901| 901 WS

NL M 48 NC Y 10/9/2020 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

UN M 45 Y 2/26/2022 |603| 603 WS

NL M 60 NY Y 9/10/1996 |809| 809 WS

NL M 46 NC Y 9/23/1996 |207| 207 WS

NL F 44 Y 2/3/2022 |134| 134 LE

UN F 44 Y 6/22/2020 |05| FARMINGTON

NL U 84 Y 1/12/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 65 AR Y 10/11/1996 |043| 043 WS

NL M 51 NC Y 10/11/1996 |134| 134 LE

NL M 58 NC Y 10/31/1996 |042| 042 WS

UN M 47 NC Y 12/27/1996 |603| 603 WS

UN M 43 NC Y 1/7/2021 |031| 031 UN

NL F 73 VA Y 5/16/1997 |706| 706 WS

NL F 81 IN Y 4/1/2022 |FBSH| FORBUSH

NL F 54 Y 9/10/2016 |073| 073 UN

UN M 48 Y 2/4/2022 |032| 032 WS

NL F 54 NC Y 8/20/1997 |303| 303 WS

NL M 61 NC Y 8/29/1997 |132| 132 UN

NL M 53 NC Y 1/28/1998 |077| 077 CL

NL F 66 NC Y 2/11/1998 |074| 074 WS

UN F 47 GA Y 2/20/1998 |603| 603 WS

NL F 54 NC Y 4/7/2022 |14| WILSON ST.

NL M 68 NC Y 3/26/1998 |506| 506 WS

NL F 68 NC Y 3/26/1998 |806| 806 WS

NL F 66 NC Y 12/19/2019 |021| 021 UN

NL F 42 NC Y 8/21/1998 |807| 807 WS

NL F 42 NC Y 10/9/1998 |704| 704 WS

UN F 61 NY Y 12/30/1998 |709| 709 WS

NL F 68 PA Y 1/7/1999 |134| 134 LE

NL M 43 MI Y 3/9/2017 |603| 603 WS

NL M 64 NC Y 5/24/1999 |131| 131 UN

NL M 87 NC Y 1/27/1972 |903| 903 WS

NL F 65 VA Y 10/5/1999 |031| 031 UN

NL F 52 GA Y 8/25/2017 |131| 131 UN

UN F 43 NC Y 1/12/2022 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

NL F 73 NC Y 1/24/2000 |112| 112 WT

NL M 74 SC Y 1/27/2000 |701| 701 WS

NL M 49 PA Y 3/24/2000 |031| 031 UN

UN M 86 Y 3/25/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 56 DC Y 1/31/2022 |701| 701 WS

NL F 40 NC Y 6/22/2000 |908| 908 WS

NL U 45 Y 2/5/2022 |11| WEST KING 19

NL M 40 NC Y 7/19/2000 |032| 032 UN

NL U 57 VA Y 11/3/2015 |20| BEECH MOUNTAIN BEEC

NL F 63 NC Y 8/2/2000 |901| 901 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

TOBACCOVILLE 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

BEECH MOUNTAIN 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 4 QUAKER GAP

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 6 MEADOWS

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BEEC BEECH MTN CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOBACCOVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BEEC BEECH MOUNTAIN 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |132| |132|

N 1975 |122| |122|

N 1970 |032| |032|

N 1967 |901| |901|

N 1974 |08| |08|

N 1977 |603| |603|

N 1962 |809| |809|

N 1976 |207| |207|

N 1978 |133| |133|

N 1978 |05| |05|

N 1938 |13| |13|

N 1957 |043| |043|

N 1971 |133| |133|

N 1964 |042| |042|

N 1975 |603| |603|

N 1979 |031| |031|

N 1949 |706| |706|

N 1941 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1968 |073| |073|

N 1974 |032| |032|

N 1968 |303| |303|

N 1961 |132| |132|

N 1969 |072| |072|

N 1956 |074| |074|

N 1975 |603| |603|

N 1968 |14| |14|

N 1954 |506| |506|

N 1954 |806| |806|

N 1956 |021| |021|

N 1980 |807| |807|

N 1980 |704| |704|

N 1961 |709| |709|

N 1954 |133| |133|

N 1979 |603| |603|

N 1958 |131| |131|

N 1935 |903| |903|

N 1957 |031| |031|

N 1970 |131| |131|

N 1979 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1949 |112| |112|

N 1948 |701| |701|

N 1973 |031| |031|

N 1936 |13| |13|

N 1966 |701| |701|

N 1982 |908| |908|

N 1977 |11| |11|

N 1982 |032| |032|

N 1965 |20| |20|

N 1959 |901| |901|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11418
11419
11420
11421
11422
11423
11424
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
11430
11431
11432
11433
11434
11435
11436
11437
11438
11439
11440
11441
11442
11443
11444
11445
11446
11447
11448
11449
11450
11451
11452
11453
11454
11455
11456
11457
11458
11459
11460
11461
11462
11463
11464
11465
11466
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YTD PC MASTER

BN281820 BN000281820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30262700 A ACTIVE AP

BN282038 BN000282038 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30015717 A ACTIVE AP

BN282762 BN000282762 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30016441 A ACTIVE AP

BN284606 BN000284606 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354712 A ACTIVE AP

BN286248 BN000286248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30016743 A ACTIVE AP

BN286809 BN000286809 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30020488 A ACTIVE AP

BN287746 BN000287746 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30021425 A ACTIVE AP

BN292518 BN000292518 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30026197 A ACTIVE AP

BN292526 BN000292526 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30026205 A ACTIVE AP

BN292623 BN000292623 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30026302 A ACTIVE AP

BN29264 BN000029264 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 3533740 A ACTIVE AP

BN293566 BN000293566 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30027245 A ACTIVE AP

BN293803 BN000293803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30027482 A ACTIVE AP

BN294843 BN000294843 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30017228 A ACTIVE AV

BN295247 BN000295247 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30028926 A ACTIVE AP

BN295693 BN000295693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86302 A ACTIVE AV

BN297377 BN000297377 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30031056 A ACTIVE AP

BN299676 BN000299676 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30033355 A ACTIVE AP

BN299684 BN000299684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30353536 A ACTIVE A2

BN299755 BN000299755 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30033434 A ACTIVE AP

BN299834 BN000299834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30033513 A ACTIVE AP

BN300653 BN000300653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390680 A ACTIVE AP

BN300723 BN000300723 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30034402 A ACTIVE AP

BN300730 BN000300730 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30034409 A ACTIVE AP

BN301557 BN000301557 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30352643 A ACTIVE AP

BN302995 BN000302995 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30036674 A ACTIVE AP

BN303630 BN000303630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387260 A ACTIVE AP

BN304012 BN000304012 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30037691 A ACTIVE AP

BN304867 BN000304867 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30038546 A ACTIVE AP

BN306272 BN000306272 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30039951 A ACTIVE A1

BN307303 BN000307303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30040982 A ACTIVE AP

BN307357 BN000307357 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30041036 A ACTIVE AP

BN308502 BN000308502 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30042181 A ACTIVE AP

BN310221 BN000310221 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30043900 A ACTIVE AP

BN310655 BN000310655 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30044334 A ACTIVE AP

BN311670 BN000311670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30349128 A ACTIVE AP

BN312193 BN000312193 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30045872 A ACTIVE AP

BN312349 BN000312349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30046028 A ACTIVE AP

BN314997 BN000314997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30048676 A ACTIVE AP

BN315149 BN000315149 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30048828 A ACTIVE AP

BN315684 BN000315684 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30049363 A ACTIVE AP

BN317175 BN000317175 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30050854 A ACTIVE A1

BN318400 BN000318400 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30012246 A ACTIVE AP

BN318528 BN000318528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30052207 A ACTIVE AP

BN318639 BN000318639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30052318 A ACTIVE AP

BN322798 BN000322798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30056477 A ACTIVE AP

BN323317 BN000323317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 333574 A ACTIVE AV

BN324227 BN000324227 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30350146 A ACTIVE AP

BN324275 BN000324275 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30214024 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
11510
11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ-SANZ JENNIFER MATHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CREECH KERMIE MCGEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELAM MARY BEANE

VERIFICATION PENDING VENABLE EMILY MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS CHRISTIE CAROLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER PATRICIA HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LAZENBY GEORGE TRAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON SANDRA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON WILLIAM ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING KEATON DEBORAH NISBET

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBOSE ERNEST RENNARD

VERIFIED SAUNDERS MARCIA DICKENS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORMAN IRENE ADAMS

VERIFIED MCCLEAREN LORI ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLADAY VIOLET

VERIFICATION PENDING NEVERGALL PAUL JOSHUA

CONFIRMATION PENDING MOTE DAVID LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIPLEY JOHN ALSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY ANNA KIRKMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLANCY THOMAS ANNE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS GARY HOUSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MACKENZIE JAMES SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE JAMES ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDIFER MICHELLE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS CHARLENE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAZENBY KRISTY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAIG ELIZABETH CATHER

UNVERIFIED FAULKNER KELLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDON KAYE SHUGART

VERIFICATION PENDING DREYFUSS ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING WING BRANDY MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PAULING JARIS KASEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING COCKERHAM TRACEY LARSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA SUSAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARO ALICE ALEXANDRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TAMECCA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON SHARON LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKWELL JASON MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON WILLIAM SHUFORD

UNVERIFIED NAPPER WYNETTE EVON

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER SHEENA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOTA JUAN MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOUCHARD MARY REA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JOSPEH MATTHEW

VERIFIED ENGLAND CHARLES MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON KELLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SALUGA DEREK ROBERT

L M N O P Q
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
11510
11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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YTD PC MASTER

5120  CARVERSHAM CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5120 CARVERSHAM CT

54  GLENWOOD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 54 GLENWOOD ST

7618  RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 7618 RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT

3116  BERMUDA VLG BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 3116 BERMUDA VLG

338  BELVUE DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 338 BELVUE DR

2513  LULLINGTON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2513 LULLINGTON DR

4230  ALONZO DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4230 ALONZO DR

7391  TRISTRAM DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 7391 TRISTRAM DR

593  BARKWORTH RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 593 BARKWORTH RD

6055  WOODCOVE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 6055 WOODCOVE DR

2313  VINCENT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2313 VINCENT RD

150  STONEBROOK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 150 STONEBROOK CT

JR 1380  DUBLIN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1380 DUBLIN DR

128  BEECHTREE LN KING NC 27021 128 BEECHTREE LN

1625 E THIRD ST   #103B WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1625 E THIRD ST # 103B

1825  GARNER RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1825 GARNER RD

2970  BURLWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2970 BURLWOOD DR

3405  HUNTING CREEK DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3405 HUNTING CREEK DR

SR 1012  HAWK RIDGE CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1012 HAWK RIDGE CIR

627  LANKASHIRE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 627 LANKASHIRE RD

2577  CLUB PARK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2577 CLUB PARK RD

1128  IRVING ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1128 IRVING ST

JR 916  HOLLAND ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 916 HOLLAND ST

918  FRANKLIN ST   #4 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 918 FRANKLIN ST # 4

480  WILLIAMS RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 480 WILLIAMS RD

3109  GREENE CROSS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3109 GREENE CROSS DR

3510  WIMBERLY LN   #H WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3510 WIMBERLY LN # H

7391  TRISTRAM DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 7391 TRISTRAM DR

423  ARBOR RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 423 ARBOR RD

4375  MASHIE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4375 MASHIE DR

161  BUCKINGHAM RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 161 BUCKINGHAM RD

2711  BUENA VISTA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2711 BUENA VISTA RD

2992  CAMERON VILLAGE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2992 CAMERON VILLAGE CT

1205  BRETTON ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1205 BRETTON ST

4513  CHANTILLY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4513 CHANTILLY LN

1781  WOODSTONE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1781 WOODSTONE DR

2855  FARMBROOK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2855 FARMBROOK RD

4220  VILLA CLUB DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4220 VILLA CLUB DR

1882  TRELLIS LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1882 TRELLIS LN

2604  TANTELON PL WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2604 TANTELON PL

JR 6620  BELEWS CREEK RD BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 6620 BELEWS CREEK RD

4342  SHADI GREEN LN PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4342 SHADI GREEN LN

1065  PHILLIPS MILL RD PINNACLE NC 27043 1065 PHILLIPS MILL RD

2000  WALKER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2000 WALKER RD

437  SPRINGDALE AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 437 SPRINGDALE AVE

2115  PETERS CREEK PKWY WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2115 PETERS CREEK PKWY

383  RAINBOW RD ADVANCE NC 27006 383 RAINBOW RD

4743  RANDALL ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4743 RANDALL ST

4775  EAGLE PATH WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4775 EAGLE PATH

R S T U V W
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
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11503
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7049621846 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366024802 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367662145 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 9102643669 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369711283 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367940329 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3363917284 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3366925517 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368178830 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 2138060860 B

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 9103785359 B

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367683626 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364485943 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364096754 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3367240765 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 9197584553 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 9844440269 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3368177170 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364071067 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367481320 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367491012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364714059 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363918586 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367052573 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369976893 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367687296 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7432109086 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3365647423 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 3368167453 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3366026161 B

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369992089 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366244422 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365771054 B

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3365751860 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
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11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 41 NC Y 7/1/2016 |809| 809 WS

NL F 44 VA Y 8/28/2000 |801| 801 WS

NL F 85 NC Y 9/11/2000 |052| 052 CL

UN F 80 NC Y 3/23/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 40 SC Y 3/13/2008 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL F 54 MS Y 10/17/2000 |607| 607 WS

NL F 69 NC Y 10/19/2000 |806| 806 WS

NL M 53 SC Y 1/18/2001 |134| 134 LE

NL F 68 NC Y 1/18/2001 |054| 054 CL

NL M 68 VA Y 9/13/1984 |071| 071 WS

NL F 77 PA Y 9/28/1976 |131| 131 UN

UN M 62 NC Y 3/9/2001 |807| 807 WS

NL M 40 NC Y 3/13/2001 |403| 403 WS

NL F 41 NC Y 3/12/2010 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 65 NC Y 6/11/2001 |404| 404 WS

NL F 49 Y 3/11/2022 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

NL F 68 MI Y 8/31/2001 |705| 705 WS

NL M 49 OH Y 12/10/2001 |132| 132 LE

UN M 71 Y 9/4/2020 |051| 051 CL

NL M 39 NC Y 12/11/2001 |804| 804 WS

NL F 58 NC Y 12/12/2001 |803| 803 WS

NL F 66 IL Y 3/30/2022 |704| 704 WS

NL M 58 NC Y 2/6/2002 |603| 603 WS

NL M 64 OH Y 2/6/2002 |601| 601 WS

NL M 53 NC Y 8/24/2020 |071| 071 LE

NL F 60 IN Y 4/25/2002 |043| 043 WS

NL F 57 NY Y 1/26/2022 |906| 906 WS

NL F 55 NH Y 6/12/2002 |134| 134 LE

NL F 55 VA Y 7/9/2002 |803| 803 WS

NL F 48 NJ Y 8/16/2002 |132| 132 WS

NL F 80 SC Y 5/4/1999 |701| 701 WS

NL M 59 DC Y 9/30/2002 |803| 803 WS

NL F 48 NC Y 10/11/2002 |077| 077 CL

NL M 79 NC Y 9/14/1976 |502| 502 WS

NL F 43 NC Y 1/6/2003 |909| 909 WS

NL U 62 Y 7/15/2020 |124| 124 WS

NL F 41 NC Y 1/29/2003 |705| 705 WS

NL F 52 NC Y 2/3/2003 |207| 207 WS

UN F 70 NY Y 6/10/2003 |303| 303 WS

NL U 40 LA Y 6/17/2003 |602| 602 WS

NL M 49 NC Y 7/14/2003 |021| 021 UN

NL F 66 NC Y 3/13/1996 |132| 132 WS

NL F 37 NC Y 2/7/2008 |09| PINNACLE

NL M 41 FL Y 11/25/2003 |101| 101 WS

NL F 37 NC Y 12/2/2003 |901| 901 WS

NL M 43 NC N 4/6/2004 |603| 603 WS

UN M 63 WV Y 10/12/2012 |12| SMITH GROVE

UN F 38 PA Y 7/29/2020 |808| 808 WS

UN M 51 OH Y 1/11/2013 |124| 124 UN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
11510
11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
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11505
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72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 5 YADKIN

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
11510
11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
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11511
11512
11513
11514
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WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
11510
11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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N 1981 |809| |809|

N 1978 |801| |801|

N 1937 |052| |052|

N 1942 |13| |13|

N 1982 |18| |18|

N 1968 |607| |607|

N 1953 |806| |806|

N 1969 |133| |133|

N 1954 |054| |054|

N 1954 |071| |071|

N 1945 |131| |131|

N 1960 |807| |807|

N 1982 |403| |403|

N 1981 |04| |04|

N 1957 |404| |404|

N 1973 |DCRK| |DCRK|

N 1954 |705| |705|

N 1973 |132| |132|

N 1951 |051| |051|

N 1983 |804| |804|

N 1964 |803| |803|

N 1956 |704| |704|

N 1964 |603| |603|

N 1958 |601| |601|

N 1969 |071| |071|

N 1962 |043| |043|

N 1965 |906| |906|

N 1967 |133| |133|

N 1967 |803| |803|

N 1974 |132| |132|

N 1942 |701| |701|

N 1963 |803| |803|

N 1974 |072| |072|

N 1943 |502| |502|

N 1979 |909| |909|

N 1960 |122| |122|

N 1981 |705| |705|

N 1970 |207| |207|

N 1952 |303| |303|

N 1982 |602| |602|

N 1973 |021| |021|

N 1956 |132| |132|

N 1985 |09| |09|

N 1981 |101| |101|

N 1985 |901| |901|

N 1979 |603| |603|

N 1959 |12| |12|

N 1984 |808| |808|

N 1971 |122| |122|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11467
11468
11469
11470
11471
11472
11473
11474
11475
11476
11477
11478
11479
11480
11481
11482
11483
11484
11485
11486
11487
11488
11489
11490
11491
11492
11493
11494
11495
11496
11497
11498
11499
11500
11501
11502
11503
11504
11505
11506
11507
11508
11509
11510
11511
11512
11513
11514
11515
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BN324461 BN000324461 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387649 A ACTIVE AP

BN324820 BN000324820 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30058499 A ACTIVE AP

BN326349 BN000326349 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30164005 A ACTIVE AP

BN327186 BN000327186 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30060865 A ACTIVE AP

BN327548 BN000327548 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30061227 A ACTIVE AP

BN327579 BN000327579 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30061258 A ACTIVE AP

BN327590 BN000327590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30061269 A ACTIVE AP

BN328388 BN000328388 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30017481 A ACTIVE AP

BN328772 BN000328772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30062451 A ACTIVE A1

BN329598 BN000329598 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30063277 A ACTIVE AP

BN330212 BN000330212 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30063891 A ACTIVE AP

BN330444 BN000330444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30258227 A ACTIVE AP

BN330787 BN000330787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30064466 A ACTIVE AP

BN331538 BN000331538 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30065217 A ACTIVE AP

BN332978 BN000332978 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30066657 A ACTIVE AP

BN333070 BN000333070 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41989 A ACTIVE AP

BN333140 BN000333140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30066819 A ACTIVE AP

BN333705 BN000333705 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30067384 A ACTIVE AP

BN333800 BN000333800 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30067479 A ACTIVE AP

BN334181 BN000334181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30067860 A ACTIVE AP

BN335428 BN000335428 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 349059 A ACTIVE AP

BN336234 BN000336234 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390479 A ACTIVE AP

BN336895 BN000336895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30371456 A ACTIVE AP

BN337658 BN000337658 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30071337 A ACTIVE AP

BN338336 BN000338336 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30366480 A ACTIVE AP

BN339072 BN000339072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 338981 A ACTIVE AV

BN339080 BN000339080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 338847 A ACTIVE AV

BN339151 BN000339151 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30055114 A ACTIVE AP

BN339358 BN000339358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387172 A ACTIVE AP

BN339641 BN000339641 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30073320 A ACTIVE AP

BN339883 BN000339883 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30073562 A ACTIVE AP

BN340632 BN000340632 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039661 A ACTIVE AP

BN342060 BN000342060 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385942 A ACTIVE AP

BN342396 BN000342396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30076075 A ACTIVE AP

BN342864 BN000342864 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30042073 A ACTIVE AP

BN345707 BN000345707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30079386 A ACTIVE AP

BN345740 BN000345740 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354434 A ACTIVE AV

BN346800 BN000346800 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30080479 A ACTIVE A1

BN346960 BN000346960 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386156 A ACTIVE AP

BN347708 BN000347708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30081387 A ACTIVE AP

BN347789 BN000347789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86492 A ACTIVE AP

BN348519 BN000348519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30082198 A ACTIVE AP

BN349453 BN000349453 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 133274 A ACTIVE AP

BN350332 BN000350332 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 133273 A ACTIVE AP

BN350566 BN000350566 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30093260 A ACTIVE AP

BN350760 BN000350760 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30084439 A ACTIVE AP

BN350775 BN000350775 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30386264 A ACTIVE AP

BN351607 BN000351607 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390228 A ACTIVE AP

BN352100 BN000352100 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30085779 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES JORDAN ELVINA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS BRENDA BURGIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSCH EDWARD GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTSOG ANGELA MARLO

VERIFICATION PENDING SYLVIA SONYA HIGGINS

VERIFICATION PENDING BALDWIN STEPHANIE LATOYA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEAS MARY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING COX GARY WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BROWN WAYANA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS ANGELA MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNIS EDWARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING IJAMES PRESSLEY DEKASLO

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK PRISCILLA DELORES

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG LINDA LEIBOWITZ

VERIFICATION PENDING PEDEN CATHY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING STURGILL NANCY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER DEREK LA VON

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL IESHA YVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING COMER MARY CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKWELL ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JENNIFER DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS HEATHER MCBRIDE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING ALICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MONICA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WELBORN SARA MAYES

VERIFIED DRIVER ARRINGTON JEROME

VERIFIED DRIVER COURTNEY LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH RICHARD MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CROSS JAMES LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK SERENA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR STUART AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PABON EDWARD MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING POPLAWSKI DONALD FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HILDRETH AUNDREA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SLATER MARK GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLRED-DRAKE ERIKA LAVONNE

VERIFIED SLAWTER JENNIFER ZOELLER

UNVERIFIED PIERCE DANIEL TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING ADDICOTT MERIDETH ALICE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON DAVID DESHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING COBB DONETTE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STUKES PHILLIP LAMATRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGAN LYNN DAILY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGAN JAMES PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING GORDON SANDY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING LASH TONYA TORSONIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SLATER MIRANDA SHANKS

VERIFICATION PENDING LINK MELVIN RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING AMPOLINI FREDERIC PHILIPPE
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YTD PC MASTER

8089  DEER HILL CIR BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 8089 DEER HILL CIR

3100  KINNAMON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3100 KINNAMON RD

112  BRADFORD PLACE LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 112 BRADFORD PLACE LN

4017  ELIZABETH PARK DR TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 4017 ELIZABETH PARK DR

6178  BARRINGTON OAKS DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6178 BARRINGTON OAKS DR

321  GREGORY ST   #7 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 604 HUMPHREY ST

923  ROOSEVELT ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 923 ROOSEVELT ST

102  BRITTANY CT KING NC 27021 102 BRITTANY CT

6570  YADKINVILLE RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 6570 YADKINVILLE RD

745  TRILLIUM LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 745 TRILLIUM LN

SR 603 W TWENTY THIRD ST   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 603 W TWENTY THIRD ST # B

1033  MANLY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1033 MANLY ST

650  GRANVILLE DR   #202-D WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 650 GRANVILLE DR # 202-D

4800  SHADY MAPLE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4800 SHADY MAPLE LN

3740  CORAL GARDEN LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3740 CORAL GARDEN LN

325  MCCONNELL ST JEFFERSON NC 28640 325 MCCONNELL ST

3550  TANGLEBROOK TRL CLEMMONS NC 27012 3550 TANGLEBROOK TRL

792  RUNNINGBROOK LN RURAL HALL NC 27045 792 RUNNINGBROOK LN

135  AVONDALE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 135 AVONDALE ST

8793  CIRCLE DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 8793 CIRCLE DR

261  COUNTRY LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 261 COUNTRY LN

420  THORNBURY CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 420 THORNBURY CT

1612  MAGNOLIA PARK DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 1612 MAGNOLIA PARK DR

6040  STONE BLUFF DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6040 STONE BLUFF DR

2485  SEDALIA DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 2485 SEDALIA DR

121  LOST FARM DR ADVANCE NC 27006 121 LOST FARM DR

121  LOST FARM DR ADVANCE NC 27006 121 LOST FARM DR

104  SHADE TREE LN PINNACLE NC 27043 PO BOX 416

2216  NISSEN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2216 NISSEN AVE

2462  CROSS VINE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2462 CROSS VINE LN

1590  WOODS RD   #O WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1590 WOODS RD # O

1872  NC 770 HWY SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1872 NC 770 HWY

2930  FAW RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2930 FAW RD

6158  BARRINGTON OAKS DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6158 BARRINGTON OAKS DR

122  WHITAKER RD PINNACLE NC 27043 122 WHITAKER RD

134  MILL POND DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 134 MILL POND DR

186  PARKVIEW LN BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 186 PARKVIEW LN

3611  KINGSTON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3611 KINGSTON RD

155  SIMS DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 155 SIMS DR

SR 1416  CLARK AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1416 CLARK AVE

1060  SLEEPY LN BOONVILLE NC 27011 1060 SLEEPY LN

1996  LONGSHADOW ST RURAL HALL NC 27045 1996 LONGSHADOW ST

144  FERN TER BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 2149

144  FERN TER BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 2149

315  HARTLE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 315 HARTLE ST

1931  OLIVERS CROSSING CIR   #105 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1931 OLIVERS CROSSING CIR # 105

5367  LARCH CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5367 LARCH CT

5308  MOSS CREEK LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 5308 MOSS CREEK LN

4235  BIRCH CREEK TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4235 BIRCH CREEK TRL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 9106824335 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364165941 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271271168 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

KING NC 27021 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 7346241802 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367889891 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369201448 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3365754571 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3367259135 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369243430 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364063134 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 U

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367747689 B

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3364930440 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369713426 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3366420210 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 U

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3368136946 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367497074 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 B

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

PINNACLE NC 270430416 3364137445 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369400477 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3363063953 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364098328 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3366714927 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3362871347 B

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3362870939 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364860633 B

BOONVILLE NC 27011 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3367724572 B

BLOWING ROCK NC 286052149 3368486063 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 286052149 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3366954207 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369831536 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 38 PA Y 2/7/2022 |021| 021 UN

UN F 70 NC Y 6/2/2004 |707| 707 WS

NL M 36 NC Y 6/23/2010 |071| 071 LE

NL F 50 NC Y 8/25/2004 |092| 092 UN

NL F 42 NC Y 8/26/2004 |051| 051 CL

NL F 38 NC Y 8/26/2004 |601| 601 WS

NL F 72 NC N 8/26/2004 |205| 205 WS

NL M 47 Y 4/19/2010 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 36 AR Y 9/7/2004 |131| 131 LE

UN F 68 VA Y 9/13/2004 |605| 605 WS

NL M 57 CT Y 9/22/2004 |204| 204 WS

NL M 46 NC Y 5/9/2016 |205| 205 WS

NL F 76 NC Y 9/26/2004 |603| 603 WS

NL F 58 ME Y 9/29/2004 |135| 135 WS

NL F 63 KY Y 10/5/2004 |908| 908 WS

UN U 63 NC Y 4/5/2022 |09| JEFFERSON 1

NL M 44 NC Y 10/5/2004 |054| 054 CL

NL F 43 NC Y 10/7/2004 |034| 034 RH

UN F 68 NC Y 10/7/2004 |506| 506 WS

NL M 37 NC Y 10/8/2004 |034| 034 UN

NL F 46 NC Y 6/2/2020 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN U 39 Y 3/23/2022 |054| 054 CL

NL F 40 NC Y 11/28/2020 |076| 076 CL

NL F 59 NC Y 10/16/2004 |053| 053 UN

NL F 38 NC Y 10/24/2020 |077| 077 CL

NL M 42 NC Y 3/15/2016 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL F 42 NC Y 2/19/2016 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

UN M 58 NC Y 2/22/2022 |23| SHOALS

NL M 44 NC Y 1/25/2022 |504| 504 WS

NL F 54 CA Y 10/19/2004 |708| 708 WS

NL M 53 NC Y 10/19/2004 |905| 905 WS

HL M 42 NY N 3/25/2022 |02| SANDY RIDGE

UN M 41 Y 12/20/2021 |708| 708 UN

NL F 49 NC Y 10/23/2004 |051| 051 CL

NL M 47 Y 7/31/2018 |32| PILOT

NL F 53 NC N 2/25/2005 |135| 135 WS

NL F 46 Y 3/3/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 36 NC Y 3/10/2005 |907| 907 WS

UN F 41 MN Y 12/29/2021 |074| 074 WS

NL M 46 NC Y 3/18/2005 |203| 203 WS

NL U 55 Y 3/30/2022 |BNVL| BOONVILLE

NL M 53 NC Y 5/27/2005 |032| 032 WS

NL F 69 OH Y 2/17/2018 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL M 61 Y 2/17/2018 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL F 45 NC Y 5/30/2003 |506| 506 WS

NL F 55 NC Y 8/9/2005 |121| 121 WS

UN F 42 Y 1/3/2022 |074| 074 WS

NL U 55 Y 3/21/2022 |053| 053 UN

NL M 58 OC Y 9/20/2005 |908| 908 WS
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32
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YTD PC MASTER

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

91 9 SNOW CREEK

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11516
11517
11518
11519
11520
11521
11522
11523
11524
11525
11526
11527
11528
11529
11530
11531
11532
11533
11534
11535
11536
11537
11538
11539
11540
11541
11542
11543
11544
11545
11546
11547
11548
11549
11550
11551
11552
11553
11554
11555
11556
11557
11558
11559
11560
11561
11562
11563
11564

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002787



YTD PC MASTER

N 1984 |021| |021|

N 1952 |707| |707|

N 1986 |071| |071|

N 1972 |092| |092|

N 1980 |051| |051|

N 1984 |601| |601|

N 1950 |205| |205|

N 1975 |10| |10|

N 1986 |131| |131|

N 1954 |605| |605|

N 1965 |204| |204|

N 1976 |205| |205|

N 1946 |603| |603|

N 1964 |133| |133|

N 1959 |908| |908|

N 1959 |09| |09|

N 1978 |054| |054|

N 1979 |034| |034|

N 1954 |506| |506|

N 1985 |034| |034|

N 1976 |08| |08|

N 1983 |054| |054|

N 1982 |072| |072|

N 1963 |053| |053|

N 1984 |072| |072|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1964 |23| |23|

N 1978 |504| |504|

N 1968 |708| |708|

N 1969 |905| |905|

N 1980 |02| |02|

N 1981 |708| |708|

N 1973 |051| |051|

N 1975 |21| |21|

N 1969 |133| |133|

N 1976 |13| |13|

N 1986 |907| |907|

N 1981 |074| |074|

N 1976 |203| |203|

N 1967 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1969 |032| |032|

N 1953 |03| |03|

N 1961 |03| |03|

N 1977 |506| |506|

N 1967 |122| |122|

N 1980 |074| |074|

N 1967 |053| |053|

N 1964 |908| |908|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11516
11517
11518
11519
11520
11521
11522
11523
11524
11525
11526
11527
11528
11529
11530
11531
11532
11533
11534
11535
11536
11537
11538
11539
11540
11541
11542
11543
11544
11545
11546
11547
11548
11549
11550
11551
11552
11553
11554
11555
11556
11557
11558
11559
11560
11561
11562
11563
11564
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YTD PC MASTER

BN35378 BN000035378 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 4353120 A ACTIVE AP

BN354368 BN000354368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30121947 A ACTIVE AP

BN354604 BN000354604 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30372057 A ACTIVE AP

BN355277 BN000355277 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30088956 A ACTIVE AP

BN355852 BN000355852 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30089531 A ACTIVE AP

BN356097 BN000356097 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30089776 A ACTIVE AP

BN356258 BN000356258 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039112 A ACTIVE AV

BN357149 BN000357149 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30091032 A ACTIVE AP

BN357702 BN000357702 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30091676 A ACTIVE AP

BN358226 BN000358226 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30092358 A ACTIVE AP

BN358252 BN000358252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30092390 A ACTIVE AP

BN358989 BN000358989 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30093513 A ACTIVE AP

BN359294 BN000359294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30325816 A ACTIVE AP

BN360935 BN000360935 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30095952 A ACTIVE AP

BN361028 BN000361028 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30096072 A ACTIVE AP

BN361087 BN000361087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30096152 A ACTIVE AP

BN361137 BN000361137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30096213 A ACTIVE AP

BN361143 BN000361143 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30389158 A ACTIVE AP

BN361281 BN000361281 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30096396 A ACTIVE AP

BN361525 BN000361525 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30314207 A ACTIVE AP

BN361835 BN000361835 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30097115 A ACTIVE A1

BN362026 BN000362026 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30097376 A ACTIVE AP

BN364017 BN000364017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30099905 A ACTIVE AP

BN364110 BN000364110 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30100024 A ACTIVE AP

BN364609 BN000364609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30100639 A ACTIVE AP

BN36526 BN000036526 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 4514320 A ACTIVE AP

BN365980 BN000365980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30102321 A ACTIVE AP

BN36624 BN000036624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 4525365 A ACTIVE AP

BN366916 BN000366916 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039154 A ACTIVE AV

BN366989 BN000366989 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30103523 A ACTIVE AP

BN367032 BN000367032 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354277 A ACTIVE AV

BN367497 BN000367497 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30104142 A ACTIVE AP

BN367870 BN000367870 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30104618 A ACTIVE AP

BN368466 BN000368466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30105363 A ACTIVE AP

BN369194 BN000369194 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30278749 A ACTIVE AP

BN370262 BN000370262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30107669 A ACTIVE AP

BN370944 BN000370944 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30108526 A ACTIVE AP

BN37134 BN000037134 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 4597725 A ACTIVE AP

BN371710 BN000371710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30109472 A ACTIVE AP

BN371959 BN000371959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30299326 A ACTIVE AP

BN373197 BN000373197 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30111363 A ACTIVE AP

BN373689 BN000373689 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30280038 A ACTIVE AP

BN373942 BN000373942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30383661 A ACTIVE AP

BN374146 BN000374146 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30112499 A ACTIVE AP

BN374597 BN000374597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30113066 A ACTIVE AP

BN375171 BN000375171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30113773 A ACTIVE AP

BN375948 BN000375948 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386474 A ACTIVE AP

BN376767 BN000376767 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30115757 A ACTIVE AP

BN377812 BN000377812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30301740 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
11602
11603
11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSTON JAMES MONROE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAWFORD LATIKA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PFEUFFER CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDON KRISTINA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER NANCY LYNN

VERIFIED BENNETT CHARLES ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS JOHN STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DELONG JANET MARJORY

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS VERNON DENARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNE VIRGINIA HESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING OJO ABEL KEHINDE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN ANDREA NADINE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL GREGORY OBRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD CARLA MAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS SHUNDRA LACHITA

VERIFICATION PENDING BYERLY JESSICA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAMON TYLER JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING STAPLER TRISTEN JAMAAL

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD CHARLENE

UNVERIFIED CHUNG MONAGHAN JOSEPHINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT DENISE FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUDOLPH ROBERT GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMAGNER KYLE MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CORBETT KEVIN CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING KEATON RONALD GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGA JORGE ENRIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEITH STEVEN WAYNE

VERIFIED FIGAN NANCY RATCLIFF

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER TAIWAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SPERTI ROBERT FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MALLOY BENJAMIN THORNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL KENNETH ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING VON DRASEK RONALD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING COLES VIRGINIA PHEON

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL ADAM RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING KIGHT PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PLAZAK-HICKS MOLLY GAYLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN DEANDRE VERNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PRITCHARD JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELMAN CHAD WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GRANTHAM WILLIAM PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING TROSAN KATHRYN JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREER JORDAN MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEXANDER ELIZABETH SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BISSETTE MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING POSEY BETTY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON ANTONIO

L M N O P Q
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
11602
11603
11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

4314  THOMASVILLE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4314 THOMASVILLE RD

2056  SWAIM RD   #G WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2056 SWAIM RD # G

4410  GREENFIELD WAY DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4410 GREENFIELD WAY DR

JR 5400  ALAMO DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5400 ALAMO DR

1238  BRIARMEDE RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1238 BRIARMEDE RD

928 N STRATFORD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 928 N STRATFORD RD

665 W DALTON RD KING NC 27021 665 W DALTON RD

341  DOVER DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 341 DOVER DR

214  RIDGEHAVEN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 214 RIDGEHAVEN DR

SR 3300  STARLIGHT DR   #16 WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3300 STARLIGHT DR # 16

132  MILL POND DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 132 MILL POND DR

5031  WINDSBURY RIDGE RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 5031 WINDSBURY RIDGE RD

2001  ANDOVER ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2001 ANDOVER ST

408  CROYDON LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 408 CROYDON LN

3575  STIMPSON DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3575 STIMPSON DR

4203  TRACE VIEW DR   #309 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4203 TRACE VIEW DR # 309

1250  MILLERWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1250 MILLERWOOD DR

4450  LUKE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4450 LUKE ST

222 S CLIFFDALE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 222 S CLIFFDALE DR

1401  WILLIE DAVIS DR   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1401 WILLIE DAVIS DR # B

5780  RIVER BLUFF FARMS RD TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 4715 YADKINVILLE RD UNIT

1350  HARPWELL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1350 HARPWELL DR

810 W FOURTH ST   #316 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 810 W FOURTH ST # 316

836  OAK ST   #501 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 836 OAK ST # 501

4590  PETER PFAFF DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4590 PETER PFAFF DR

2313  VINCENT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2313 VINCENT RD

2425  CHESTNUT HEIGHTS RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2425 CHESTNUT HEIGHTS RD

2235  SUNDERLAND RD   #90C WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2235 SUNDERLAND RD # 90C

1960  SAURATOWN MTN RD WESTFIELD NC 27053 1960 SAURATOWN MTN RD

4046  OLD LEXINGTON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4046 OLD LEXINGTON RD

II 109  ARCHER DR BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 109 ARCHER DR

606  ROSLYN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 606 ROSLYN RD

604  LA VALE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 604 LA VALE DR

2030  PARAGON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2030 PARAGON DR

2975  OLD SALISBURY RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2975 OLD SALISBURY RD

7005  BRANDEMERE LN   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7005 BRANDEMERE LN # B

5372  HOLBEIN GATE RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5372 HOLBEIN GATE RD

409  HOLLINSWOOD AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 409 HOLLINSWOOD AVE

110  ALMONT FOREST DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 110 ALMONT FOREST DR

212  SUNDOWN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 212 SUNDOWN ST

3023  DIAZ LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3023 DIAZ LN

570  BRIGHTSFIELD CT RURAL HALL NC 27045 570 BRIGHTSFIELD CT

JR 2310  BUENA VISTA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2310 BUENA VISTA RD

1058  TEAGUE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1058 TEAGUE RD

1407  CLOVER ST   #C WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1407 CLOVER ST # C

3588  HEATHROW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3588 HEATHROW DR

3404  PADDINGTON LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3404 PADDINGTON LN

5530  BELMONT DR   #30 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5530 BELMONT DR # 30

1401 E TWENTY SECOND ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1401 E TWENTY SECOND ST

R S T U V W
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
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11600
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11603
11604
11605
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11608
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369785310 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369958656 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367578591 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3367663325 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364034488 W

KING NC 27021 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364098324 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366591065 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363897833 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366822799 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367781157 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369973677 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369269180 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3364308805 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367674082 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368170392 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3364130136 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3369188682 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369953186 B

278 PFAFFTOWN NC 270400510 6315539843 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3365082084 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364991923 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3366958917 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368167445 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363910373 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366923129 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3362874095 B

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364097158 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367605031 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367848953 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3133337185 B

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3368176960 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364075821 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369341039 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3368167175 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368137684 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367499778 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3367490033 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364808875 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367678250 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369991907 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
11602
11603
11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 95 NC Y 2/28/1964 |042| 042 UN

NL F 35 NC Y 4/11/2008 |602| 602 WS

NL M 82 Y 12/24/2020 |051| 051 CL

NL M 66 NJ Y 1/20/2006 |807| 807 WS

NL F 46 IN Y 2/24/2006 |134| 134 LE

NL F 53 WI Y 3/10/2006 |802| 802 WS

NL M 58 NC Y 12/22/2021 |11| WEST KING

NL M 34 NC Y 5/5/2006 |805| 805 WS

NL F 67 OC Y 5/16/2006 |807| 807 WS

NL M 56 NC Y 6/28/2006 |505| 505 WS

NL F 35 NC Y 7/3/2006 |135| 135 WS

NL M 70 OC Y 7/19/2006 |053| 053 UN

NL F 56 VA Y 7/12/2019 |502| 502 WS

UN M 34 NC Y 10/11/2006 |042| 042 WS

UN F 44 NC Y 10/12/2006 |132| 132 WS

NL F 40 NC Y 10/12/2006 |208| 208 WS

NL F 36 NC Y 10/6/2006 |906| 906 WS

NL M 35 NC Y 3/17/2022 |043| 043 UN

NL M 35 NC Y 10/13/2006 |706| 706 WS

NL F 62 NC Y 7/12/2006 |403| 403 WS

NL F 58 OC Y 10/18/2006 |091| 091 UN

NL F 64 NC Y 12/19/2006 |032| 032 WS

NL M 59 NC Y 3/5/2007 |902| 902 WS

NL M 33 PA Y 2/26/2007 |403| 403 WS

NL M 50 TX Y 3/28/2007 |132| 132 WS

NL M 74 NC Y 7/15/1972 |131| 131 UN

HL M 54 OC Y 6/5/2007 |043| 043 WS

NL M 67 NC Y 3/23/1976 |607| 607 WS

UN F 59 Y 12/30/2021 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 45 VA Y 7/10/2007 |042| 042 WS

NL M 46 MD Y 2/8/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL M 34 NC Y 7/30/2007 |803| 803 WS

NL M 56 CA Y 8/9/2007 |052| 052 CL

NL M 78 IL Y 8/29/2007 |124| 124 WS

UN M 34 NC Y 11/1/2016 |124| 124 WS

NL F 64 MI Y 10/31/2007 |202| 202 WS

NL M 35 NC Y 11/26/2007 |112| 112 WT

NL F 78 NC Y 4/2/1970 |708| 708 WS

NL F 42 OR Y 12/20/2007 |055| 055 CL

NL M 32 NC Y 12/21/2007 |606| 606 WS

NL M 35 NC Y 1/29/2008 |077| 077 CL

NL M 34 NC Y 11/4/2016 |034| 034 RH

NL M 33 VA Y 10/26/2021 |803| 803 WS

UN F 32 CT Y 2/8/2008 |042| 042 WS

NL M 33 NC Y 2/14/2008 |901| 901 WS

NL F 33 TX Y 2/22/2008 |602| 602 WS

UN M 32 Y 1/5/2022 |804| 804 WS

NL F 78 Y 3/14/2008 |074| 074 WS

NL M 44 NC Y 5/9/2018 |301| 301 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
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11594
11595
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11597
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11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002793



YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
11602
11603
11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
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11603
11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
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11593
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11595
11596
11597
11598
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11612
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YTD PC MASTER

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
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11605
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11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1927 |042| |042|

N 1987 |602| |602|

N 1940 |051| |051|

N 1956 |807| |807|

N 1976 |133| |133|

N 1969 |802| |802|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1988 |805| |805|

N 1955 |807| |807|

N 1966 |505| |505|

N 1987 |133| |133|

N 1952 |053| |053|

N 1966 |502| |502|

N 1988 |042| |042|

N 1978 |132| |132|

N 1982 |201| |201|

N 1986 |906| |906|

N 1987 |043| |043|

N 1987 |706| |706|

N 1960 |403| |403|

N 1964 |091| |091|

N 1958 |032| |032|

N 1963 |902| |902|

N 1989 |403| |403|

N 1972 |132| |132|

N 1948 |131| |131|

N 1968 |043| |043|

N 1955 |607| |607|

N 1963 |12| |12|

N 1977 |042| |042|

N 1976 |13| |13|

N 1988 |803| |803|

N 1966 |052| |052|

N 1944 |122| |122|

N 1988 |122| |122|

N 1958 |201| |201|

N 1987 |112| |112|

N 1944 |708| |708|

N 1980 |055| |055|

N 1990 |606| |606|

N 1987 |072| |072|

N 1988 |034| |034|

N 1989 |803| |803|

N 1990 |042| |042|

N 1989 |901| |901|

N 1989 |602| |602|

N 1990 |804| |804|

N 1944 |074| |074|

N 1978 |301| |301|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11565
11566
11567
11568
11569
11570
11571
11572
11573
11574
11575
11576
11577
11578
11579
11580
11581
11582
11583
11584
11585
11586
11587
11588
11589
11590
11591
11592
11593
11594
11595
11596
11597
11598
11599
11600
11601
11602
11603
11604
11605
11606
11607
11608
11609
11610
11611
11612
11613
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YTD PC MASTER

BN378382 BN000378382 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30117697 A ACTIVE AP

BN378512 BN000378512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30117863 A ACTIVE AP

BN381845 BN000381845 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30121845 A ACTIVE AP

BN382341 BN000382341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30122406 A ACTIVE AP

BN382984 BN000382984 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30123150 A ACTIVE AP

BN384504 BN000384504 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30125027 A ACTIVE AP

BN384732 BN000384732 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387457 A ACTIVE AP

BN384734 BN000384734 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30359237 A ACTIVE AP

BN385162 BN000385162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30125833 A ACTIVE AP

BN385500 BN000385500 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30126244 A ACTIVE AP

BN385998 BN000385998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30126853 A ACTIVE A1

BN386198 BN000386198 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30127101 A ACTIVE AP

BN387081 BN000387081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354454 A ACTIVE AV

BN387159 BN000387159 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039381 A ACTIVE AV

BN387867 BN000387867 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30129175 A ACTIVE AP

BN388055 BN000388055 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30129398 A ACTIVE AP

BN390687 BN000390687 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86488 A ACTIVE AP

BN390750 BN000390750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30132645 A ACTIVE AP

BN391043 BN000391043 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30132991 A ACTIVE AP

BN391219 BN000391219 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30133210 A ACTIVE AP

BN391452 BN000391452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30133486 A ACTIVE AP

BN393913 BN000393913 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30136608 A ACTIVE AP

BN394400 BN000394400 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30055615 A ACTIVE AP

BN394628 BN000394628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30137506 A ACTIVE AP

BN394774 BN000394774 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30137683 A ACTIVE AP

BN394804 BN000394804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30137723 A ACTIVE AP

BN395740 BN000395740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30139019 A ACTIVE AP

BN396799 BN000396799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30140349 A ACTIVE AP

BN396956 BN000396956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30140531 A ACTIVE AP

BN397292 BN000397292 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30140967 A ACTIVE AP

BN39755 BN000039755 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 4929300 A ACTIVE AP

BN398029 BN000398029 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30338735 A ACTIVE A2

BN398446 BN000398446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30257945 A ACTIVE AP

BN398847 BN000398847 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30252569 A ACTIVE AP

BN399383 BN000399383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30257563 A ACTIVE AP

BN400145 BN000400145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354265 A ACTIVE AV

BN400185 BN000400185 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039310 A ACTIVE AV

BN400240 BN000400240 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30144531 A ACTIVE AP

BN400639 BN000400639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30145010 A ACTIVE AP

BN400815 BN000400815 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354159 A ACTIVE AV

BN403071 BN000403071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 344359 A ACTIVE AV

BN403220 BN000403220 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 33062 A ACTIVE AP

BN403422 BN000403422 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039152 A ACTIVE AV

BN403697 BN000403697 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30148743 A ACTIVE AP

BN404477 BN000404477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30371900 A ACTIVE AP

BN404875 BN000404875 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30150400 A ACTIVE AP

BN405422 BN000405422 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 340211 A ACTIVE AV

BN406387 BN000406387 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354101 A ACTIVE AV

BN406783 BN000406783 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30152884 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LYLES EVELYN CAFFEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERS TOREY REASHAUN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON JESSIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WORTHY JORDAN ISIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS ROBERT BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER RICKIE DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON SAMANTHA HOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN WESLEY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ATWATER WILBUR JAMAL

VERIFICATION PENDING MIELKE ERIKA LEIGH

UNVERIFIED CARTER-NEELY BERRENDA REMONA

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE CHERYL LYNN

VERIFIED MEARS EMILY JOSEPHINE

VERIFIED ALLEN CHRISTINA FULCHER

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE CALVIN DENARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSARIO LORENZA BERKIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUBERT TINA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR NICHOLE LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING LARSON KATHY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING KIGER MATTHEW DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY DARNELL LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL ERICA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DULL CAMALLIA SHUMATE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART KARLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOYD CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON R WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON SHACOYA LATESHA DEVAE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERRY JUANICE MONTOYA

VERIFICATION PENDING VANDERGRIFF CHERYL SHEARIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITMAN AMANDA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LIDE NANCY CAROLINE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MATTISON EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGEACHY VALENCIA CHANTEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON RYAN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS JASMINE JENENE

VERIFIED GUERRA EDWIN MARCELO

VERIFIED HENDRICK ANDREW JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HATCHER ZECHARIAH WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT JAVAR XAVIER

VERIFIED WEST MICHELE PRATER

VERIFIED WEAVER JENNIFER PAGE

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON ANGEL COLDIRON

VERIFIED CALHOUN DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN PAUL VERNON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON VERONICA EVETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED HOWARD BLAIR HIGGINS

VERIFIED LINEBACK ZACHARY WILLIAM NORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN CYNTHIA DOXEY
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YTD PC MASTER

2315  PEACHTREE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2315 PEACHTREE ST

221  CHESTERTON RD   #3 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 221 CHESTERTON RD # 3

III 1608 W NORTHWEST BLVD   #O WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1608 W NORTHWEST BLVD # O

5830  HEARTHWOOD CT   #H WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5830 HEARTHWOOD CT # H

7673  FRANKLIN RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7673 FRANKLIN RD

7840  IDOLS RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 7840 IDOLS RD

1300  FENIMORE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1300 FENIMORE ST

7627  SALEM CHAPEL RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 7627 SALEM CHAPEL RD

281  PINE TREE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 281 PINE TREE RD

8858  CENTERGROVE PLACE CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 8858 CENTERGROVE PLACE CT

1736  CARRIAGE COVE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1736 CARRIAGE COVE LN

2642  STOCKTON ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2642 STOCKTON ST

163 S HAZELWOOD DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 163 S HAZELWOOD DR

1034  NANCE RD KING NC 27021 1034 NANCE RD

625 W SIXTH ST   #10M WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 625 W SIXTH ST # 10M

1116  LEONA ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3411 OLD VINEYARD RD

231 E MAIN ST BOONVILLE NC 27011 231 E MAIN ST

863  OSPREY RIDGE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 863 OSPREY RIDGE RD

8900  WESTING CT RURAL HALL NC 27045 8900 WESTING CT

8349  JOYNER MANOR DR GERMANTON NC 27019 8349 JOYNER MANOR DR

625 W SIXTH ST   #10-O WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 625 W SIXTH ST # 10-O

1650  WOODS RD   #O WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1650 WOODS RD # O

220  SOUTH ST ELKIN NC 28621 220 SOUTH ST

2728  STABLE HILL TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2728 STABLE HILL TRL

1082 E SEVENTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1082 E SEVENTEENTH ST

2201  WALKER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2201 WALKER RD

503  ALSPAUGH DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 503 ALSPAUGH DR

1905  FRANCISCAN DR   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1905 FRANCISCAN DR # E

4480  ALEXANDER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4480 ALEXANDER RD

449  MICA CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 449 MICA CT

2032  SUSSEX LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2032 SUSSEX LN

205  CROWNE CLUB DR   #14 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 205 CROWNE CLUB DR # 14

4977  OLD TOWNE VILLAGE CIR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4977 OLD TOWNE VILLAGE CIR

401 E FOURTH ST   #206 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 401 E FOURTH ST # 206

1842  ROMINGER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1842 ROMINGER RD

127  REDMEADOW DR ADVANCE NC 27006 127 REDMEADOW DR

409  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD KING NC 27021 409 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

625 W SIXTH ST   #11 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 PO BOX 21422

3746  WATKINS ST WALKERTOWN NC 27051 PO BOX 1026

942  NC HIGHWAY 801  N ADVANCE NC 27006 942 NC HIGHWAY 801 N

119  SUMMER SWEET DR ADVANCE NC 27006 119 SUMMER SWEET DR

883  NC HWY 88  E JEFFERSON NC 28640 883 NC HWY 88 E

113  CALLOWAY CT KING NC 27021 113 CALLOWAY CT

381  WESTOAK TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 381 WESTOAK TRL

2380  BROMLEY TER   #204 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2380 BROMLEY TER # 204

712  GARDEN TERRACE LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 712 GARDEN TERRACE LN

814  PEOPLES CREEK RD ADVANCE NC 27006 814 PEOPLES CREEK RD

6549  NC HIGHWAY 801  S MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 6549 NC HIGHWAY 801 S

429  LYNN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 429 LYNN AVE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367708329 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3368936190 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369651567 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3368174568 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3368301651 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3366081181 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3368423682 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369780479 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369634204 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

KING NC 27021 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3362021242 B

APT H5 WINSTON SALEM NC 271031462 3366555603 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364136317 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364229261 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366714870 B

ELKIN NC 28621 3367065935 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369717858 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369015070 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 7433330065 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369718238 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364071678 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 U

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 9106002930 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364620821 B

ADVANCE NC 27006 U

KING NC 27021 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27120 3366555617 B

WALKERTOWN NC 270511026 3366247785 B

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3362076649 W

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367686961 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369896197 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366591960 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 82 AL Y 4/3/2008 |504| 504 WS

NL M 42 NC Y 4/3/2008 |808| 808 WS

NL M 43 SC Y 4/11/2008 |701| 701 WS

NL M 33 NC Y 4/11/2008 |207| 207 WS

UN M 33 WV Y 4/11/2008 |134| 134 LE

NL M 64 NC Y 6/12/2008 |054| 054 UN

UN F 34 NC Y 2/2/2022 |704| 704 WS

NL M 38 NC Y 9/29/2020 |021| 021 UN

NL M 39 NC Y 6/23/2008 |206| 206 WS

UN F 46 WI Y 6/16/2008 |073| 073 UN

NL F 45 NY Y 7/15/2008 |602| 602 WS

NL F 54 CT Y 7/15/2008 |503| 503 WS

NL U 32 Y 3/8/2022 |06| FULTON

UN F 41 Y 2/23/2022 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 65 NC Y 8/13/2008 |902| 902 WS

HL F 50 OC Y 8/25/2008 |505| 505 WS

NL F 62 OH Y 3/16/2022 |BNVL| BOONVILLE BNVL

NL F 48 OC Y 9/11/2008 |135| 135 WS

NL F 69 NC Y 9/15/2008 |032| 032 UN

NL M 39 NC Y 9/16/2008 |111| 111 UN

UN M 51 NC Y 8/27/2008 |902| 902 WS

NL F 47 NC Y 9/29/2008 |905| 905 WS

UN F 64 NC N 4/4/2022 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 41 IL Y 10/10/2008 |021| 021 UN

NL F 34 SC Y 9/30/2008 |403| 403 WS

NL M 54 CA Y 9/30/2008 |101| 101 WS

NL F 33 NC Y 9/30/2008 |206| 206 WS

NL F 40 NC Y 10/3/2008 |605| 605 WS

NL F 61 Y 10/3/2008 |131| 131 UN

NL F 43 NC Y 10/6/2008 |123| 123 WS

NL F 73 NC Y 3/8/1972 |901| 901 WS

UN U 68 Y 1/12/2020 |808| 808 WS

NL F 32 NC N 5/9/2016 |132| 132 WS

NL M 34 NJ Y 2/19/2016 |404| 404 WS

NL F 42 NC Y 4/29/2016 |602| 602 WS

UN U 63 Y 2/8/2022 |12| SMITH GROVE

UN M 32 Y 2/3/2022 |10| EAST KING

UN F 32 NC Y 10/12/2008 |902| 902 WS

NL M 36 NC Y 10/10/2008 |112| 112 WT

NL F 59 NC Y 1/20/2022 |05| FARMINGTON

NL F 42 NC Y 9/6/2018 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL F 41 NC Y 12/16/2015 |09| JEFFERSON

UN M 70 Y 12/28/2021 |11| WEST KING

UN M 74 Y 10/31/2008 |808| 808 WS

NL F 37 SC Y 12/16/2020 |607| 607 WS

NL F 58 Y 10/29/2008 |135| 135 LE

NL F 38 NC Y 9/7/2016 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL M 31 NC Y 1/7/2022 |07| JERUSALEM

NL F 58 UT Y 1/22/2009 |707| 707 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11614
11615
11616
11617
11618
11619
11620
11621
11622
11623
11624
11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
11636
11637
11638
11639
11640
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646
11647
11648
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
11655
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002803



YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

BOONVILLE 5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 47

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11614
11615
11616
11617
11618
11619
11620
11621
11622
11623
11624
11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
11636
11637
11638
11639
11640
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646
11647
11648
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
11655
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002804



YTD PC MASTER

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

91 5 YADKIN

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

91 5 YADKIN

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

93

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11614
11615
11616
11617
11618
11619
11620
11621
11622
11623
11624
11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
11636
11637
11638
11639
11640
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646
11647
11648
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
11655
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002805



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

9 FIRE DISTRICT 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
11614
11615
11616
11617
11618
11619
11620
11621
11622
11623
11624
11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
11636
11637
11638
11639
11640
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646
11647
11648
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
11655
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002806



YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BNVL BOONVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11614
11615
11616
11617
11618
11619
11620
11621
11622
11623
11624
11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
11636
11637
11638
11639
11640
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646
11647
11648
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
11655
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1940 |504| |504|

N 1980 |808| |808|

N 1979 |701| |701|

N 1989 |207| |207|

N 1989 |133| |133|

N 1958 |054| |054|

N 1988 |704| |704|

N 1984 |021| |021|

N 1983 |206| |206|

N 1976 |073| |073|

N 1977 |602| |602|

N 1968 |503| |503|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1981 |12| |12|

N 1957 |902| |902|

N 1972 |505| |505|

N 1960 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1974 |133| |133|

N 1953 |032| |032|

N 1983 |111| |111|

N 1971 |902| |902|

N 1975 |905| |905|

N 1958 |06| |06|

N 1981 |021| |021|

N 1988 |403| |403|

N 1968 |101| |101|

N 1989 |206| |206|

N 1982 |605| |605|

N 1961 |131| |131|

N 1979 |123| |123|

N 1949 |901| |901|

N 1954 |808| |808|

N 1990 |132| |132|

N 1988 |404| |404|

N 1980 |602| |602|

N 1959 |12| |12|

N 1990 |10| |10|

N 1990 |902| |902|

N 1986 |112| |112|

N 1963 |05| |05|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1981 |09| |09|

N 1952 |11| |11|

N 1948 |808| |808|

N 1985 |607| |607|

N 1964 |133| |133|

N 1984 |10| |10|

N 1991 |07| |07|

N 1964 |707| |707|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11614
11615
11616
11617
11618
11619
11620
11621
11622
11623
11624
11625
11626
11627
11628
11629
11630
11631
11632
11633
11634
11635
11636
11637
11638
11639
11640
11641
11642
11643
11644
11645
11646
11647
11648
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
11655
11656
11657
11658
11659
11660
11661
11662

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002808



YTD PC MASTER

BN406889 BN000406889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30153023 A ACTIVE AP

BN408431 BN000408431 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30155118 A ACTIVE AP

BN408582 BN000408582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388183 A ACTIVE AP

BN409175 BN000409175 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30386557 A ACTIVE AP

BN411093 BN000411093 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30158592 A ACTIVE AP

BN411242 BN000411242 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30026410 A ACTIVE AV

BN413362 BN000413362 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30161676 A ACTIVE AP

BN413694 BN000413694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30162150 A ACTIVE AP

BN414137 BN000414137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30173424 A ACTIVE AP

BN414633 BN000414633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388184 A ACTIVE AP

BN415188 BN000415188 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 124586 A ACTIVE AP

BN415264 BN000415264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30164161 A ACTIVE AP

BN41655 BN000041655 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 5178670 A ACTIVE AP

BN416680 BN000416680 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30316822 A ACTIVE AP

BN416950 BN000416950 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30166428 A ACTIVE A1

BN417106 BN000417106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30166626 A ACTIVE AP

BN417118 BN000417118 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 85 STOKES 30024272 A ACTIVE AV

BN417506 BN000417506 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30167148 A ACTIVE AP

BN418031 BN000418031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30167873 A ACTIVE AP

BN419493 BN000419493 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30170117 A ACTIVE AP

BN420274 BN000420274 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30171193 A ACTIVE AP

BN420794 BN000420794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30293388 A ACTIVE AP

BN421261 BN000421261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30172507 A ACTIVE AP

BN421455 BN000421455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390409 A ACTIVE AP

BN421606 BN000421606 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30172957 A ACTIVE AP

BN421730 BN000421730 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30173099 A ACTIVE AP

BN421953 BN000421953 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30036451 A ACTIVE AP

BN422249 BN000422249 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30173738 A ACTIVE AP

BN422303 BN000422303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387996 A ACTIVE AP

BN422378 BN000422378 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30242624 A ACTIVE AP

BN422821 BN000422821 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30174457 A ACTIVE AP

BN423310 BN000423310 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30175043 A ACTIVE AP

BN423625 BN000423625 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386607 A ACTIVE AP

BN424442 BN000424442 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30260817 A ACTIVE AP

BN425464 BN000425464 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30177783 A ACTIVE AP

BN425926 BN000425926 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30044064 A ACTIVE AV

BN426111 BN000426111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30295079 A ACTIVE A1

BN426733 BN000426733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386420 A ACTIVE AP

BN427258 BN000427258 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30180115 A ACTIVE AP

BN427666 BN000427666 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30387538 A ACTIVE AP

BN430205 BN000430205 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390430 A ACTIVE AP

BN430531 BN000430531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388108 A ACTIVE AP

BN430666 BN000430666 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30184677 A ACTIVE AP

BN430789 BN000430789 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30184831 A ACTIVE AP

BN431007 BN000431007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30185108 A ACTIVE AP

BN431376 BN000431376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30339660 A ACTIVE AP

BN431391 BN000431391 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30185522 A ACTIVE AP

BN431661 BN000431661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30356186 A ACTIVE AP

BN431822 BN000431822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30185956 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002809



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ACKERS JUSTIN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELMAN DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANCRUM REGINALD DIARON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKNIGHT ADAM SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CANACE GAIL LYNN

VERIFIED GREEN EDDIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON TANASHA KATIA

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLIE EMILY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL GASIE RICHARDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ DE MIRANDA ROSA

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODES GRADY EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM RASHARD LEVON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAIER SUSAN PRESSLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ZECHARIAH AARON

UNVERIFIED BOYD NANETTE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS LASHANDA MONIKE

VERIFIED MCDOUGAL JAMESON TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING KECKLER LUCI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON KELVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEIDNER OLIVIA CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN THOMAS WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN-MOORE BRITTANY RAYCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEAS MAHOGONY AINEE MCILWAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLRED SEQUOIA NEKIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMINTOLLER VINCENT WHEELER

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMOS DELMY AMARILLY

VERIFICATION PENDING PACK MICHELLE HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PATELLA MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDRESS LINDSAY ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY AQUILLA TERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSTIN DAWN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING VOGLER NANCY ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAJUTHI AIDA

VERIFICATION PENDING GURGANUS EDEN IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL CHARLES TIMOTHY

VERIFIED JOHNSON ALLISA SMITH

UNVERIFIED MILLER ELIZABETH DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE BRITTANY TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK BRADLEY TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING RISHEQ MOHAMMAD NAFEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES ROSEMARY

VERIFICATION PENDING MASON CONSTANCE SIERA

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN KEVIN JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES ERIN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DAWKINS RAMIREZ MARCO ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADDY HUNTER WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL FRANCES ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORE BRITTANY CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH SHAQUANDA DOMINIQUE

L M N O P Q
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002810



YTD PC MASTER

6405  ROBINHOOD TRACE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 6405 ROBINHOOD TRACE DR

570  BRIGHTSFIELD CT RURAL HALL NC 27045 570 BRIGHTSFIELD CT

5150  AMBERCREST DR   #B4 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5150 AMBERCREST DR # B4

1620  SPRINGFIELD WAY DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 1620 SPRINGFIELD WAY DR

4045  WHITE HAWK LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4045 WHITE HAWK LN

5573  NC 66 HWY S KING NC 27021 5573 NC 66 HWY S

728 W TWENTY SIXTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 728 W TWENTY SIXTH ST

317 W CLEMMONSVILLE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 317 W CLEMMONSVILLE RD

815  CAMERON VILLAGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 815 CAMERON VILLAGE DR

2842  BRIDGEPORT DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2842 BRIDGEPORT DR

271  BRUCE SHELTON BLVD   #202 BOONE NC 28607 271 BRUCE SHELTON BLVD # 202

2150  FIDDLERS CT   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2150 FIDDLERS CT # B

591  WESTOAK TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 591 WESTOAK TRL

1248  PARTRIDGE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1248 PARTRIDGE LN

4720  MERRIWEATHER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4720 MERRIWEATHER RD

3421  OLD VINEYARD RD   #C21 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3421 OLD VINEYARD RD # C21

1480  NC 65 HWY E WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1480 NC 65 HWY E

4020  HUNTSCROFT LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4020 HUNTSCROFT LN

2055  BETHABARA RD   #47 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2055 BETHABARA RD # 47

335 W HARSON ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 335 W HARSON ST

5745  MARSHALLGATE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5745 MARSHALLGATE DR

2390  BROMLEY TER   #204 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2390 BROMLEY TER # 204

1118  PEACHTREE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1118 PEACHTREE ST

446  MICA CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 446 MICA CT

JR 6313  SALEMTOWNE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 6313 SALEMTOWNE DR

2524  MOUNT SALEM RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2524 MOUNT SALEM RD

1156  FALKENBERRY RD KING NC 27021 1156 FALKENBERRY RD

4124  GREENMEAD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4124 GREENMEAD RD

9001  BROAD ST RURAL HALL NC 27045 9001 BROAD ST

850  CAMEL AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 850 CAMEL AVE

7308  CRENATA DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7308 CRENATA DR

5982  ROBINHOOD RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5982 ROBINHOOD RD

2440  NORTHWICK DR   #106 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2440 NORTHWICK DR # 106

164  BRADFORD PLACE LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 164 BRADFORD PLACE LN

8421  STANWIX DR TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 8421 STANWIX DR

261  NORTHWOOD DR ELKIN NC 28621 261 NORTHWOOD DR

3518  KITTERY CT   #Q WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3518 KITTERY CT

322  BROOKFORD PLACE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 322 BROOKFORD PLACE CT

2025  COLONIAL PL WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2025 COLONIAL PL

8423  COACHMAN LN RURAL HALL NC 27045 8423 COACHMAN LN

108  BRADFORD PLACE LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 108 BRADFORD PLACE LN

350  STRICKLAND AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 350 STRICKLAND AVE

911  LEWISVILLE VIENNA RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 911 LEWISVILLE VIENNA RD

3001  CARROLLWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3001 CARROLLWOOD DR

2278  GATEWAY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2278 GATEWAY LN

345  PARK BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 345 PARK BLVD

562  CROYDON LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 562 CROYDON LN

3828  HEATHROW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3828 HEATHROW DR

3454  VALLEY CLIFF DR   #5 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3454 VALLEY CLIFF DR # 5

R S T U V W
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002811



YTD PC MASTER

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3369462093 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3365829572 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369709498 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369781255 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367740467 W

BOONE NC 28607 3367756244 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366247960 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3362559810 B

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 9199491516 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364190652 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369123260 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369972057 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367688653 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3366182521 O

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369717887 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3369351369 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3365364296 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4232527879 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 A

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 3369830246 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3368659364 W

APT Q WINSTON SALEM NC 271041314 3366180149 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3364629002 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 O

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 6464576229 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3366185314 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3365645532 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364163509 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3367037120 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367857507 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369707140 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364062401 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3478476658 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 31 NC Y 1/28/2009 |131| 131 LE

NL F 31 NC Y 5/8/2009 |034| 034 RH

NL M 44 NY Y 2/17/2022 |202| 202 WS

NL M 31 Y 1/7/2022 |077| 077 CL

NL F 51 PA Y 8/31/2009 |908| 908 WS

NL M 31 NC Y 8/2/2016 |13| MIZPAH

NL F 30 NC Y 1/29/2010 |903| 903 WS

NL F 31 NC N 2/25/2010 |606| 606 WS

NL F 65 NC Y 10/10/2008 |077| 077 CL

HL F 60 Y 2/17/2022 |705| 705 WS

UN M 30 SC Y 8/17/2016 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL M 30 NC Y 6/23/2010 |043| 043 WS

NL F 74 SC Y 9/24/1976 |808| 808 WS

UN M 30 PA Y 1/2/2019 |801| 801 WS

UN F 49 OC Y 7/29/2010 |043| 043 UN

NL F 30 NC Y 8/4/2010 |707| 707 WS

NL M 31 NC Y 6/9/2015 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL F 45 NY N 8/20/2010 |809| 809 WS

NL M 58 DC Y 9/16/2010 |202| 202 WS

NL F 31 NC Y 10/12/2010 |606| 606 WS

NL M 70 PA Y 12/1/2010 |111| 111 UN

NL F 30 NC Y 11/17/2017 |607| 607 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 1/31/2011 |502| 502 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 3/18/2022 |123| 123 WS

UN M 86 MD Y 2/17/2011 |202| 202 WS

HL F 31 CA Y 2/25/2011 |131| 131 UN

NL F 58 NC Y 10/9/2020 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 41 NC Y 3/22/2011 |907| 907 WS

NL F 40 NC Y 2/14/2022 |031| 031 UN

NL M 44 NC Y 8/11/2015 |402| 402 WS

UN F 47 PA Y 4/20/2011 |071| 071 LE

NL F 56 TN Y 5/13/2011 |135| 135 LE

NL U 66 Y 1/10/2022 |708| 708 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 6/20/2016 |071| 071 LE

NL M 69 NC Y 8/15/2011 |091| 091 UN

NL F 66 NC Y 4/29/2019 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 29 CA Y 1/27/2018 |809| 809 WS

UN F 29 Y 1/11/2022 |808| 808 WS

NL M 41 GA Y 10/17/2011 |901| 901 WS

NL M 29 Y 2/3/2022 |032| 032 UN

HL F 49 Y 3/23/2022 |071| 071 LE

NL F 30 VA Y 2/16/2022 |606| 606 WS

NL M 34 FL Y 2/22/2012 |135| 135 LE

NL F 29 NC Y 2/28/2012 |705| 705 WS

HL M 32 TX Y 3/6/2012 |043| 043 WS

NL M 28 NC Y 1/28/2020 |603| 603 WS

NL F 28 NC N 3/9/2012 |042| 042 WS

UN F 28 NC N 9/15/2020 |602| 602 WS

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |904| 904 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711
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YTD PC MASTER

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711
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YTD PC MASTER

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002815



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711
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YTD PC MASTER

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |131| |131|

N 1991 |034| |034|

N 1978 |201| |201|

N 1991 |072| |072|

N 1971 |908| |908|

N 1991 |13| |13|

N 1992 |903| |903|

N 1991 |606| |606|

N 1957 |072| |072|

N 1962 |705| |705|

N 1992 |14| |14|

N 1992 |043| |043|

N 1948 |808| |808|

N 1992 |801| |801|

N 1973 |043| |043|

N 1992 |707| |707|

N 1991 |16| |16|

N 1977 |809| |809|

N 1964 |201| |201|

N 1991 |606| |606|

N 1952 |111| |111|

N 1992 |607| |607|

N 1993 |502| |502|

N 1993 |123| |123|

N 1936 |201| |201|

N 1991 |131| |131|

N 1964 |12| |12|

N 1981 |907| |907|

N 1982 |031| |031|

N 1978 |402| |402|

N 1975 |071| |071|

N 1966 |133| |133|

N 1956 |708| |708|

N 1993 |071| |071|

N 1953 |091| |091|

N 1956 |06| |06|

N 1993 |809| |809|

N 1993 |808| |808|

N 1981 |901| |901|

N 1993 |032| |032|

N 1973 |071| |071|

N 1992 |606| |606|

N 1988 |133| |133|

N 1993 |705| |705|

N 1990 |043| |043|

N 1994 |603| |603|

N 1994 |042| |042|

N 1994 |602| |602|

N 1994 |904| |904|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11663
11664
11665
11666
11667
11668
11669
11670
11671
11672
11673
11674
11675
11676
11677
11678
11679
11680
11681
11682
11683
11684
11685
11686
11687
11688
11689
11690
11691
11692
11693
11694
11695
11696
11697
11698
11699
11700
11701
11702
11703
11704
11705
11706
11707
11708
11709
11710
11711
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YTD PC MASTER

BN433495 BN000433495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30331212 A ACTIVE AP

BN433679 BN000433679 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30317976 A ACTIVE AP

BN434182 BN000434182 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 155480 A ACTIVE AP

BN434280 BN000434280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30189507 A ACTIVE AP

BN434615 BN000434615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30381938 A ACTIVE AP

BN435776 BN000435776 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30191513 A ACTIVE AP

BN43655 BN000043655 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 5456120 A ACTIVE AP

BN437560 BN000437560 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390489 A ACTIVE AP

BN437656 BN000437656 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30193922 A ACTIVE AP

BN438160 BN000438160 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30194557 A ACTIVE AP

BN439290 BN000439290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30196095 A ACTIVE AP

BN439742 BN000439742 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30196711 A ACTIVE AP

BN440014 BN000440014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30197041 A ACTIVE AP

BN440533 BN000440533 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 99 YADKIN 77566 A ACTIVE AV

BN440565 BN000440565 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30197762 A ACTIVE AP

BN440700 BN000440700 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30197919 A ACTIVE AP

BN441078 BN000441078 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30032201 A ACTIVE AP

BN441858 BN000441858 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388560 A ACTIVE AP

BN442017 BN000442017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30199671 A ACTIVE AP

BN442274 BN000442274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30200053 A ACTIVE AP

BN442965 BN000442965 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30200969 A ACTIVE AP

BN44464 BN000044464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 5564025 A ACTIVE A1

BN44467 BN000044467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 5564210 A ACTIVE A1

BN445607 BN000445607 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86155 A ACTIVE AV

BN445878 BN000445878 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039200 A ACTIVE AV

BN446010 BN000446010 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30205005 A ACTIVE AP

BN446514 BN000446514 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30205687 A ACTIVE AP

BN447110 BN000447110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30206507 A ACTIVE AP

BN447677 BN000447677 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30207318 A ACTIVE AP

BN448054 BN000448054 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30207827 A ACTIVE A1

BN448655 BN000448655 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30208676 A ACTIVE AP

BN449920 BN000449920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386469 A ACTIVE AP

BN450427 BN000450427 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30211380 A ACTIVE AP

BN450678 BN000450678 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30211753 A ACTIVE AP

BN450933 BN000450933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30379203 A ACTIVE AP

BN451642 BN000451642 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30213191 A ACTIVE AP

BN451731 BN000451731 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30213302 A ACTIVE AP

BN452177 BN000452177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30213915 A ACTIVE AP

BN452339 BN000452339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30214172 A ACTIVE AP

BN452432 BN000452432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30214312 A ACTIVE AP

BN452562 BN000452562 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30214510 A ACTIVE AP

BN452616 BN000452616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354266 A ACTIVE AV

BN453034 BN000453034 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354279 A ACTIVE AV

BN453080 BN000453080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30215227 A ACTIVE AP

BN453876 BN000453876 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30261136 A ACTIVE AP

BN457454 BN000457454 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30221021 A ACTIVE AP

BN457829 BN000457829 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30221570 A ACTIVE AP

BN458190 BN000458190 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 85 STOKES 30039740 A ACTIVE AP

BN458241 BN000458241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30222167 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11712
11713
11714
11715
11716
11717
11718
11719
11720
11721
11722
11723
11724
11725
11726
11727
11728
11729
11730
11731
11732
11733
11734
11735
11736
11737
11738
11739
11740
11741
11742
11743
11744
11745
11746
11747
11748
11749
11750
11751
11752
11753
11754
11755
11756
11757
11758
11759
11760
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SCALES RAVEN LAVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER SHAE KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS MYLES MARCUS BOWIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILBORN-GARRETT LINDSEY KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING EATON MITCHELL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE ANTONIO MARQUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDEAVITT JAMES THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARDINAL DAVID GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH SHANNON KERSTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL VICTORIA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS BRANDON LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTILLO AMBER NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FELTY JOHN ROBERT

VERIFIED BADGETT ZACHARY COLEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCBRIDE MAURICE FINESSE-MALICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ GUZMAN STEPHANY JAHAIRA

VERIFICATION PENDING BENFIELD CRYSTAL DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMPLER BRENDA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING SWITZER JAQUAR AGROMONTE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELSEY DONZELL DEMOND

UNVERIFIED MCNAIR JOHN FRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED MCNAIR LAURA TURNAGE

VERIFIED SMITH MALETTE NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS AMBER MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEEPLES SHANDA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAY LATONYA LAVADA

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN JADA SHAI-ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSONS JACK COLTON

UNVERIFIED SANDS JO ANN WOODEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MIRONESCU MARC ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISCI MEGAN QUIGLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES LEE ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING FLECK KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PENA STEPHANIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JUSTIN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK JOE PARAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS FREDERICK OTTO

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVA MEJIA WILMER ALFREDO

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS CLARENCE JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BRENNER NICOLE LISA

VERIFIED GUERRA MYRIAN

VERIFIED TUTTEROW THOMAS WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE JERELL MONTAI

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ ERICK ROBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING VEGA JORGE LUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN EMMA PEARL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MARLON

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAVER SAMUEL WINSTON

L M N O P Q
11712
11713
11714
11715
11716
11717
11718
11719
11720
11721
11722
11723
11724
11725
11726
11727
11728
11729
11730
11731
11732
11733
11734
11735
11736
11737
11738
11739
11740
11741
11742
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YTD PC MASTER

1547  MARINERS CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1547 MARINERS CT

1029  MONTGOMERY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1029 MONTGOMERY ST

683  HOWARD ST   #6 BOONE NC 28607 683 HOWARD ST # 6

108  LARCK CREST LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 108 LARCK CREST LN

851 W FOURTH ST   #4 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 851 W FOURTH ST # 4

909  FERRELL AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 909 FERRELL AVE

1464  RIDGEMERE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1464 RIDGEMERE LN

JR 3290  VIENNA DOZIER RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3290 VIENNA DOZIER RD

204  STONE RIDGE DR   #A1 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 204 STONE RIDGE DR # A1

397  QUICK SILVER DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 397 QUICK SILVER DR

2880  MILLBROOK DR   #G WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2880 MILLBROOK DR # G

504  THURSTON ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 504 THURSTON ST

3620  CLEMMONS RD   #2 CLEMMONS NC 27012 3620 CLEMMONS RD # 2

2324 W OLD US 421 HWY YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2324 W OLD US 421 HWY

3680  YALE AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3680 YALE AVE

3865  CLINARD AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3865 CLINARD AVE

1186  BRYANT MILL RD ARARAT NC 27007 1186 BRYANT MILL RD

3711  WAGONER MILL RD GERMANTON NC 27019 PO BOX 728

2851  SAINT CLAIRE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2851 SAINT CLAIRE RD

322 W TWENTY FIFTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 322 W TWENTY FIFTH ST

2009  NORTHCLIFFE DR   #305 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7713 NETWORK LN # 19-204

IV 1208  CLIFFSPRING CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1208 CLIFFSPRING CT

1208  CLIFFSPRING CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1208 CLIFFSPRING CT

4113  LAW SCHOOL RD EAST BEND NC 27018 4113 LAW SCHOOL RD

106  MISTY CT KING NC 27021 106 MISTY CT

4722  TATTON PARK CIR   #1D WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4722 TATTON PARK CIR # 1D

4101  BETHANIA STATION RD   #38 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4101 BETHANIA STATION RD # 38

1541  MARINERS CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1541 MARINERS CT

430  KEATING DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 430 KEATING DR

5404  ELLIOTT CREST CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 5404 ELLIOTT CREST CT

400  DONNY BROOK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 400 DONNY BROOK CT

220  COTTAGE VIEW ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 220 COTTAGE VIEW ST

239  OAKWOOD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 239 OAKWOOD CT

6808  FOX HORN CIR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 6808 FOX HORN CIR

715  GLENCOE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 715 GLENCOE ST

1509 W NORTHWEST BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1509 W NORTHWEST BLVD

2560  GREENWICH RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2560 GREENWICH RD

5495  LESLIE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5495 LESLIE DR

212  RADFORD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 212 RADFORD ST

JR 1024  GLENMONT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1024 GLENMONT RD

1209  OAK SPRINGS CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1209 OAK SPRINGS CT

127  REDMEADOW DR ADVANCE NC 27006 127 REDMEADOW DR

V 2167  US HIGHWAY 64  W MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 2167 US HIGHWAY 64 W

851 W FOURTH ST   #14 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 851 W FOURTH ST # 14

1746  SWING DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1746 SWING DR

6324  DUEL DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6324 DUEL DR

130 W TWENTY FIFTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 130 W TWENTY FIFTH ST

112  GENTRY FARMS PL KING NC 27021 112 GENTRY FARMS PL

2413  ROSEWOOD AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2413 ROSEWOOD AVE

R S T U V W
11712
11713
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369864085 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3362874245 W

BOONE NC 28607 3367662848 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 9196337627 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3368655289 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3365754367 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 9105280044 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3362472050 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367576349 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3366187850 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366026000 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 8286201470 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3367457089 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3362874254 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3366487825 W

WALKERTOWN NC 270510728 3366552911 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368177594 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369952913 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282622295 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367740054 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367740054 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3368294653 W

KING NC 27021 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 M

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364084083 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366599106 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3362937027 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 8284216684 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368162055 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 7046822812 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3365828732 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366554612 M

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364080257 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2402529001 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 7192046852 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5183123150 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369178842 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3366247615 O

CLEMMONS NC 27012 8562066036 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367444520 B

KING NC 27021 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367492673 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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11713
11714
11715
11716
11717
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11719
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11722
11723
11724
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11737
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11742
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 NC Y 9/25/2019 |506| 506 WS

NL F 50 MN Y 1/31/2019 |603| 603 WS

UN M 29 NC Y 3/17/2022 |06| BOONE 2 BOON

NL F 31 NC N 5/1/2012 |042| 042 WS

NL M 55 Y 9/7/2021 |902| 902 WS

NL M 43 NC Y 7/17/2012 |402| 402 WS

NL M 84 PA Y 10/3/1970 |906| 906 WS

NL M 56 MI Y 3/25/2022 |134| 134 UN

NL F 30 OH Y 8/9/2012 |202| 202 WS

HL F 28 FL Y 7/23/2012 |121| 121 UN

NL M 31 NC Y 8/9/2012 |204| 204 WS

NL F 46 NC Y 8/28/2012 |707| 707 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 8/31/2012 |051| 051 CL

NL M 30 NC Y 12/28/2016 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

NL M 30 NY Y 9/11/2012 |506| 506 WS

HL F 28 TX Y 9/11/2012 |506| 506 WS

UN F 55 NC Y 4/6/2015 |05| ELDORA

NL F 37 NC Y 3/1/2022 |111| 111 UN

NL F 71 OC Y 9/27/2012 |801| 801 WS

NL M 36 NC Y 10/1/2012 |204| 204 WS

NL M 31 OH Y 10/7/2012 |208| 208 WS

NL M 70 NC Y 1/5/1976 |809| 809 WS

NL F 70 NC Y 7/13/1976 |809| 809 WS

UN F 30 NC Y 2/1/2022 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

UN U 29 Y 1/10/2022 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 50 NC Y 10/12/2012 |123| 123 WS

UN F 38 VA Y 10/12/2012 |207| 207 WS

NL F 29 NC N 10/12/2012 |506| 506 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 10/12/2012 |707| 707 WS

NL F 74 FL Y 10/12/2012 |053| 053 UN

NL M 41 OC Y 10/12/2012 |708| 708 WS

NL F 44 NY Y 1/5/2022 |807| 807 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 11/3/2012 |702| 702 WS

NL M 35 FL Y 11/2/2012 |132| 132 LE

HL F 28 CA Y 7/15/2021 |503| 503 WS

NL M 46 TX Y 12/5/2012 |901| 901 WS

UN M 28 Y 12/27/2012 |701| 701 WS

NL M 66 WV Y 1/10/2013 |033| 033 WS

HL M 37 OC Y 1/15/2013 |907| 907 WS

NL M 32 NC Y 10/24/2012 |501| 501 WS

UN F 38 NY Y 1/31/2013 |809| 809 WS

UN U 61 Y 2/8/2022 |12| SMITH GROVE

UN M 27 NC Y 2/11/2022 |01| NORTH CALAHALN

NL M 28 NC Y 3/7/2013 |902| 902 WS

NL M 27 CA Y 7/22/2016 |124| 124 WS

HL M 42 PR Y 11/26/2013 |077| 077 CL

NL F 60 FL Y 12/11/2013 |203| 203 WS

NL U 62 Y 4/1/2022 |10| EAST KING 19

NL M 26 Y 1/10/2014 |702| 702 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11728
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11732
11733
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11736
11737
11738
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11741
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11743
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 23 23 36

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93 1 COMMISSION #1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 5 YADKIN

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11712
11713
11714
11715
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11735
11736
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11741
11742
11743
11744
11745
11746
11747
11748
11749
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |506| |506|

N 1972 |603| |603|

N 1993 |06| |06|

N 1991 |042| |042|

N 1967 |902| |902|

N 1979 |402| |402|

N 1938 |906| |906|

N 1966 |133| |133|

N 1992 |201| |201|

N 1994 |122| |122|

N 1991 |204| |204|

N 1976 |707| |707|

N 1993 |051| |051|

N 1992 |DCRK| |DCRK|

N 1992 |506| |506|

N 1994 |506| |506|

N 1967 |05| |05|

N 1985 |111| |111|

N 1951 |801| |801|

N 1986 |204| |204|

N 1991 |201| |201|

N 1952 |809| |809|

N 1952 |809| |809|

N 1992 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1993 |10| |10|

N 1972 |123| |123|

N 1984 |207| |207|

N 1993 |506| |506|

N 1993 |707| |707|

N 1948 |053| |053|

N 1981 |708| |708|

N 1978 |807| |807|

N 1993 |702| |702|

N 1987 |132| |132|

N 1994 |503| |503|

N 1976 |901| |901|

N 1994 |701| |701|

N 1956 |033| |033|

N 1985 |907| |907|

N 1990 |501| |501|

N 1984 |809| |809|

N 1961 |12| |12|

N 1995 |01| |01|

N 1994 |902| |902|

N 1995 |122| |122|

N 1980 |072| |072|

N 1962 |203| |203|

N 1960 |10| |10|

N 1996 |702| |702|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11712
11713
11714
11715
11716
11717
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11719
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11741
11742
11743
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YTD PC MASTER

BN458406 BN000458406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388901 A ACTIVE AP

BN458467 BN000458467 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30222467 A ACTIVE AP

BN458574 BN000458574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30222630 A ACTIVE AP

BN458588 BN000458588 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30222653 A ACTIVE A1

BN458899 BN000458899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30222997 A ACTIVE AP

BN460131 BN000460131 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30224672 A ACTIVE AP

BN460380 BN000460380 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30225024 A ACTIVE AP

BN460894 BN000460894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055570 A ACTIVE AP

BN461016 BN000461016 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30225876 A ACTIVE AP

BN461484 BN000461484 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30226519 A ACTIVE AP

BN462048 BN000462048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30227344 A ACTIVE AP

BN462797 BN000462797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30228379 A ACTIVE AP

BN462804 BN000462804 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30228387 A ACTIVE AP

BN463839 BN000463839 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30229883 A ACTIVE AP

BN465097 BN000465097 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30231602 A ACTIVE AP

BN466137 BN000466137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30232960 A ACTIVE AP

BN466496 BN000466496 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30233400 A ACTIVE AP

BN46708 BN000046708 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 5856600 A ACTIVE AP

BN467708 BN000467708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30234999 A ACTIVE AP

BN468029 BN000468029 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30350462 A ACTIVE AP

BN468825 BN000468825 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30236660 A ACTIVE AP

BN468881 BN000468881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30236749 A ACTIVE AP

BN470397 BN000470397 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30239251 A ACTIVE AP

BN47105 BN000047105 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 5913525 A ACTIVE A1

BN471300 BN000471300 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30271194 A ACTIVE AP

BN472008 BN000472008 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30055237 A ACTIVE AV

BN472620 BN000472620 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30242484 A ACTIVE AP

BN472873 BN000472873 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30242846 A ACTIVE AP

BN473757 BN000473757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30244172 A ACTIVE AP

BN475141 BN000475141 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30246284 A ACTIVE AP

BN475221 BN000475221 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30246399 A ACTIVE AP

BN475599 BN000475599 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30246991 A ACTIVE AP

BN475935 BN000475935 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30247529 A ACTIVE AP

BN476236 BN000476236 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30247945 A ACTIVE AP

BN476244 BN000476244 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30247954 A ACTIVE AP

BN476983 BN000476983 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30249134 A ACTIVE A1

BN477051 BN000477051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387348 A ACTIVE AP

BN477689 BN000477689 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30250177 A ACTIVE A1

BN477892 BN000477892 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039316 A ACTIVE AV

BN478016 BN000478016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30359161 A ACTIVE AP

BN478099 BN000478099 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30250826 A ACTIVE AP

BN479134 BN000479134 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30252337 A ACTIVE AP

BN479699 BN000479699 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30253272 A ACTIVE AP

BN480017 BN000480017 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30253795 A ACTIVE AP

BN480137 BN000480137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30253985 A ACTIVE AP

BN480164 BN000480164 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30254017 A ACTIVE AP

BN480299 BN000480299 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039672 A ACTIVE AP

BN480486 BN000480486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30254471 A ACTIVE AP

BN481540 BN000481540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86274 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON SYMONE FRANCES D

VERIFICATION PENDING COWAN JASMINE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWERTON VICTORIA ELAINE

UNVERIFIED MILLS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DELEON TALESHA CHEVON

VERIFICATION PENDING STONE ASHELYNN RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BHAT MANJUNATHA BHANDARA TEMPLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANCE-LYNCH PARIS LENAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHINS DYLAN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ANDREA TUNISHA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING JIMENEZ HUGO

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORD ADAM ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS ANNA CATHERINE FAIR

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRAN BETTY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SEEMION ANTIONE DESHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER LOGAN ELYSE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON ANGELINA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN MARY COMER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILDS DREQUAN MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING BARCLAY KAILYN IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTOS BORRERO EDELMIRA

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEVINGER BRIAN QUENTIN GYATSU

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNCAN KAMESHA JUANISE

UNVERIFIED MOSS EMILY CARROLL

VERIFICATION PENDING KIGER JOHN CALEB

VERIFIED WARD-MINOR DAVID TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING QUICENO JUAN MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING OLSON BENJAMIN VASILY

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ROBERTS PHAROAH ALEXANDER TATE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON DAVID OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGILL EBONI ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JIRAN MARIAN LEA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMIREZ ALBERT JUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS HEATHER LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN DEN BERG NERINE

UNVERIFIED VALENCIA JULIANA BEZERRA DE CARVALHO

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS DAVONNE JAHIRE

UNVERIFIED TAVARES SILAS ANDREW

VERIFIED STULTZ TYLER BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ELLIS ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS JORDAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD KATHERINE GAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAUCHAMP RACHEL JOANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORE CATHERINE RENEA

VERIFICATION PENDING INFANTE ELVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT MELIA VINNETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MOLLY HAGOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING HEILIG KAYLA JONESE

VERIFIED POPE JUSTIN PEARSON
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YTD PC MASTER

4207  ROSALIE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 119 MELODY LN

1713  PEACHTREE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1713 PEACHTREE ST

938  WASHINGTON AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 938 WASHINGTON AVE

5404  SHALLOWFORD RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 5404 SHALLOWFORD RD

5361  NITA DR   #103 WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5361 NITA DR # 103

2816  WOODARD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2816 WOODARD RD

4294  WEDGE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4294 WEDGE DR

1138  GRANITE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1138 GRANITE RD

6270  LOCHINVAR DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 6270 LOCHINVAR DR

521 W SEVENTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 521 W SEVENTEENTH ST

221 S CHERRY ST   #333 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 221 S CHERRY ST # 333

1005  DEEPWOOD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1005 DEEPWOOD CT

210  CONRAD CIR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 210 CONRAD CIR

3840  VELINDA DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3840 VELINDA DR

200  STONE RIDGE DR   #C3 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 200 STONE RIDGE DR # C3

2365  CARLYLE PLACE DR   #301 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2365 CARLYLE PLACE DR # 301

2713  EDINBERG DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2713 EDINBERG DR

270  OLD HOLLOW RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 270 OLD HOLLOW RD

1111 E FIFTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1111 E FIFTEENTH ST

2311  TRAMMEL TER WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2311 TRAMMEL TER

2040  POPE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2040 POPE RD

411  TOWNLEY ST   #15 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 411 TOWNLEY ST # 15

633  STONEY GLEN CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 633 STONEY GLEN CIR

606  BRIGHTSFIELD CT RURAL HALL NC 27045 606 BRIGHTSFIELD CT

4955  COOPER RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 4955 COOPER RD

180  HICKORY RIDGE TRL PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 180 HICKORY RIDGE TRL

21  SCOTT HOLLOW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 813 CAMPBELL GLEN LN

5576  BELMONT DR   #30 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5576 BELMONT DR # 30

3632  YALE AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3632 YALE AVE

1931  VIRGINIA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1931 VIRGINIA RD

101  WILLIAMSBURG CT   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 101 WILLIAMSBURG CT # D

7560  GREENMEADOW DR TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 7560 GREENMEADOW DR

626  CROWNE OAKS CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 626 CROWNE OAKS CIR

5339  NESTLEWAY DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5339 NESTLEWAY DR

8911  RED BANK RD GERMANTON NC 27019 8911 RED BANK RD

4062  LEAK CREEK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4062 LEAK CREEK CT

2028  CLAYBURNE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2028 CLAYBURNE DR

4880  SAPONI VILLAGE TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4880 SAPONI VILLAGE TRL

641  SPRING ST WALNUT COVE NC 27052 641 SPRING ST

400  BROOKWAY WEST DR   #424 LEWISVILLE NC 27023 400 BROOKWAY WEST DR # 424

2545  BUCHANAN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2545 BUCHANAN ST

3470  TOWN SQUARE DR   #202 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3470 TOWN SQUARE DR # 202

1522  MAIDEN LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1522 MAIDEN LN

1608  QUILLMARK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1608 QUILLMARK RD

5010  WATEREE TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 5010 WATEREE TRL

220  SUNNY MEADOW DR   #303 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 220 SUNNY MEADOW DR # 303

1085  WOODBURY RD KING NC 27021 1085 WOODBURY RD

4905  BRIDGTON PLACE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4905 BRIDGTON PLACE DR

3313  MEADOW VIEW RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3313 MEADOW VIEW RD
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 271052519 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3362872289 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3366599024 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3365283501 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364938139 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367827044 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3366712411 B

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 B

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3367614799 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364306345 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 8123279292 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 6787735259 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3015384922 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368650974 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5409081279 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3362876433 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369559194 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366242055 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367937614 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369971420 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3368375259 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271035986 3369975610 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 8437088385 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2674230819 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2604528018 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9104312628 B

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 3369856677 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 8176838463 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367499162 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366026273 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365467323 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 U

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365404700 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 7434448967 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369229106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3363547644 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364865622 O

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365771831 B

EAST BEND NC 27018 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 26 Y 2/22/2022 |706| 706 WS

NL F 28 NC Y 1/23/2014 |502| 502 WS

NL F 26 NC Y 1/30/2014 |603| 603 WS

NL F 26 NC N 2/3/2014 |071| 071 LE

NL F 26 WA N 2/12/2014 |033| 033 WS

NL F 26 NC Y 4/4/2014 |709| 709 UN

NL M 59 OH Y 4/11/2014 |132| 132 WS

NL F 26 NC Y 3/29/2022 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 27 NC Y 8/5/2014 |031| 031 UN

NL F 26 NC Y 7/23/2014 |203| 203 WS

HL M 37 IL Y 7/10/2014 |601| 601 WS

NL M 42 OH Y 9/3/2014 |903| 903 WS

NL F 30 GA Y 8/15/2014 |071| 071 LE

NL F 68 DE Y 9/18/2014 |909| 909 WS

NL M 28 NC Y 10/10/2014 |202| 202 WS

NL F 31 NC Y 10/10/2014 |607| 607 WS

HL F 26 WA Y 10/10/2014 |607| 607 WS

NL F 88 NC Y 10/11/1956 |033| 033 WS

NL M 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |403| 403 WS

NL F 28 NC Y 8/4/2020 |101| 101 WS

HL F 73 PR Y 11/14/2014 |602| 602 WS

NL M 25 NC Y 1/16/2015 |707| 707 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 4/28/2015 |505| 505 WS

NL F 75 NC Y 10/14/1968 |034| 034 RH

NL M 25 NC Y 10/3/2016 |053| 053 UN

NL M 25 NC Y 3/15/2022 |32| PILOT

HL M 30 OC Y 8/7/2015 |709| 709 WS

UN M 26 OC Y 8/17/2015 |074| 074 WS

NL M 29 PA Y 9/14/2015 |506| 506 WS

NL M 58 MA Y 11/12/2015 |901| 901 WS

NL F 25 NC Y 11/16/2015 |604| 604 WS

NL F 52 WV Y 12/2/2015 |091| 091 TB

HL M 77 FL Y 11/16/2015 |905| 905 WS

NL F 45 MN Y 12/14/2015 |053| 053 UN

UN U 35 Y 12/15/2015 |111| 111 UN

HL F 45 OC Y 1/26/2016 |042| 042 WS

NL M 24 NC Y 1/28/2022 |607| 607 WS

NL M 24 CA Y 2/18/2016 |121| 121 WS

UN M 39 Y 2/10/2022 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE 20

NL F 25 Y 9/13/2020 |071| 071 LE

UN M 25 Y 2/19/2016 |606| 606 WS

UN F 24 NC Y 2/17/2016 |124| 124 WS

NL F 25 NC Y 3/11/2016 |074| 074 WS

NL F 24 NC Y 2/29/2016 |602| 602 WS

NL M 25 NY Y 3/4/2016 |121| 121 WS

NL F 53 NY Y 3/7/2016 |074| 074 WS

NL F 31 GA Y 3/24/2022 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 25 NC Y 4/1/2016 |506| 506 WS

NL M 40 NC N 3/4/2022 |EBND| EAST BEND
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

TOBACCOVILLE 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 36
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71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

77
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

MT AIRY DIST B

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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11776
11777
11778
11779
11780
11781
11782
11783
11784
11785
11786
11787
11788
11789
11790
11791
11792
11793
11794
11795
11796
11797
11798
11799
11800
11801
11802
11803
11804
11805
11806
11807
11808
11809
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOBACCOVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11761
11762
11763
11764
11765
11766
11767
11768
11769
11770
11771
11772
11773
11774
11775
11776
11777
11778
11779
11780
11781
11782
11783
11784
11785
11786
11787
11788
11789
11790
11791
11792
11793
11794
11795
11796
11797
11798
11799
11800
11801
11802
11803
11804
11805
11806
11807
11808
11809
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |706| |706|

N 1994 |502| |502|

N 1996 |603| |603|

N 1996 |071| |071|

N 1996 |033| |033|

N 1996 |709| |709|

N 1963 |132| |132|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1995 |031| |031|

N 1996 |203| |203|

N 1985 |601| |601|

N 1980 |903| |903|

N 1992 |071| |071|

N 1954 |909| |909|

N 1994 |201| |201|

N 1991 |607| |607|

N 1996 |607| |607|

N 1934 |033| |033|

N 1996 |403| |403|

N 1994 |101| |101|

N 1949 |602| |602|

N 1997 |707| |707|

N 1993 |505| |505|

N 1947 |034| |034|

N 1997 |053| |053|

N 1997 |21| |21|

N 1992 |709| |709|

N 1996 |074| |074|

N 1993 |506| |506|

N 1964 |901| |901|

N 1997 |604| |604|

N 1970 |091| |091|

N 1945 |905| |905|

N 1977 |053| |053|

N 1987 |111| |111|

N 1977 |042| |042|

N 1998 |607| |607|

N 1998 |122| |122|

N 1983 |17| |17|

N 1997 |071| |071|

N 1997 |606| |606|

N 1998 |122| |122|

N 1997 |074| |074|

N 1998 |602| |602|

N 1997 |122| |122|

N 1969 |074| |074|

N 1991 |12| |12|

N 1997 |506| |506|

N 1982 |EBND| |EBND|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11761
11762
11763
11764
11765
11766
11767
11768
11769
11770
11771
11772
11773
11774
11775
11776
11777
11778
11779
11780
11781
11782
11783
11784
11785
11786
11787
11788
11789
11790
11791
11792
11793
11794
11795
11796
11797
11798
11799
11800
11801
11802
11803
11804
11805
11806
11807
11808
11809
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YTD PC MASTER

BN481726 BN000481726 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30256498 A ACTIVE AP

BN481921 BN000481921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30256791 A ACTIVE AP

BN482017 BN000482017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30256929 A ACTIVE AP

BN482401 BN000482401 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30257413 A ACTIVE AP

BN483061 BN000483061 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30258576 A ACTIVE AP

BN483273 BN000483273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30258890 A ACTIVE AP

BN483520 BN000483520 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 350270 A ACTIVE AV

BN483676 BN000483676 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30259465 A ACTIVE AP

BN483948 BN000483948 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30259831 A ACTIVE AP

BN484447 BN000484447 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30260551 A ACTIVE AP

BN484692 BN000484692 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30260918 A ACTIVE AP

BN484855 BN000484855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30261177 A ACTIVE AP

BN485175 BN000485175 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30293584 A ACTIVE AP

BN485423 BN000485423 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039706 A ACTIVE AP

BN485689 BN000485689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30262407 A ACTIVE AP

BN485762 BN000485762 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039163 A ACTIVE AV

BN485784 BN000485784 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30262561 A ACTIVE AP

BN485973 BN000485973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30284492 A ACTIVE AP

BN486170 BN000486170 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30263125 A ACTIVE AP

BN486265 BN000486265 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388017 A ACTIVE AP

BN488254 BN000488254 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30266187 A ACTIVE AP

BN488591 BN000488591 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354742 A ACTIVE AP

BN489453 BN000489453 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30267941 A ACTIVE AP

BN489996 BN000489996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30268779 A ACTIVE AP

BN490736 BN000490736 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30269824 A ACTIVE AP

BN490884 BN000490884 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30270050 A ACTIVE AP

BN490934 BN000490934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30270121 A ACTIVE AP

BN491012 BN000491012 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30270243 A ACTIVE AP

BN491259 BN000491259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30270581 A ACTIVE AP

BN492744 BN000492744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30272776 A ACTIVE AP

BN492872 BN000492872 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 354783 A ACTIVE AP

BN493424 BN000493424 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30273883 A ACTIVE AP

BN49352 BN000049352 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6209020 A ACTIVE AP

BN494216 BN000494216 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354795 A ACTIVE AN

BN495900 BN000495900 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30277851 A ACTIVE AP

BN496047 BN000496047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30278098 A ACTIVE AP

BN496428 BN000496428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30278697 A ACTIVE AP

BN496604 BN000496604 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30278972 A ACTIVE AP

BN497036 BN000497036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387155 A ACTIVE AP

BN498075 BN000498075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30281369 A ACTIVE AP

BN498339 BN000498339 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30281916 A ACTIVE AP

BN498881 BN000498881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30282824 A ACTIVE AP

BN499382 BN000499382 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30283502 A ACTIVE A1

BN499743 BN000499743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30284002 A ACTIVE AP

BN499819 BN000499819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30284113 A ACTIVE AP

BN500467 BN000500467 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30284971 A ACTIVE AP

BN501133 BN000501133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30289036 A ACTIVE AP

BN501307 BN000501307 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30286211 A ACTIVE AP

BN502153 BN000502153 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30287407 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
11846
11847
11848
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11851
11852
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11854
11855
11856
11857
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GODFREY JOSHUA SEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVENPORT DONA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JEFFERIES MESHA JACINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOYD RANDY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNCH KATHLEEN LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD TALEAH NICOLE

VERIFIED WARD VIRGINIA RING

VERIFICATION PENDING GOMEZ STEPHANIE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON META KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING WILLIAM ERIK

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINEY DYLAN BUTLER

VERIFICATION PENDING VINCENT JAMES DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSTON PATRICIA ROXANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STOVER MEAGAN MATTIE-EVA

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNDERSON TYLER JAMES

VERIFIED GRUSZNIS JANINA

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIOEN MARJO JEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN TRACEY LATRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCILWAIN LAURA LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING NOEL-MILLER RICTORIA SHANEE

VERIFICATION PENDING OZIMEK KEVIN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWLING CONNIE DOYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCALE JR MURPHY DARRELL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPOS GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING VANN JACQUELINE TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDEN KEVIN LOVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON ANTHONY LAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON CARUIN TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING VEGA ADENIKE OGUNDARE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY KATHERINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STANTON JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERAKER BARBARA MAYNOR

UNVERIFIED NEW BARNHILL MARK PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BRISTOW CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN DSEAN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL KELSEY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CASE KENNETH WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG LAKEIA ZAIRAH TRACEY

VERIFICATION PENDING FUNCHESS ANTHONY MENDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING GARNES SAMANTHA LENORA SHANTEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNINGHAM JANELLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED DANZIS MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNCKEL JOHN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLEJOHN DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND DERRICK LAVELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL AKEJAH LINZAE

VERIFICATION PENDING GORDY DARSEY JUAHN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEUBISCH LUDWIG JOSEPH

L M N O P Q
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
11846
11847
11848
11849
11850
11851
11852
11853
11854
11855
11856
11857
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YTD PC MASTER

4240  BOWER LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4240 BOWER LN

1618  JANITA DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1618 JANITA DR

740  FERRELL CT   #9 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 740 FERRELL CT # 9

3608  SHADY ACRES LN   #7 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3608 SHADY ACRES LN # 7

4185  EDGEWARE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4185 EDGEWARE RD

1500 E SEDGEFIELD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1500 E SEDGEFIELD DR

140  IRISH LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 140 IRISH LN

2341  HARTFIELD CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2341 HARTFIELD CIR

51 E FOURTH ST   #704 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 51 E FOURTH ST # 704

6280  STYERS FERRY RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 6280 STYERS FERRY RD

2523  REYNOLDS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2523 REYNOLDS DR

400  FRIAR TUCK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 400 FRIAR TUCK RD

133  JAZER LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 133 JAZER LN

1030  SANDYS PLAYSCHOOL RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1030 SANDYS PLAYSCHOOL RD

2008  FALCON WOOD CT   #F WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2008 FALCON WOOD CT # F

1135  CURTIS LN PILOT MTN. NC 27041 1135 CURTIS LN

2736  WOODLORE TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2736 WOODLORE TRL

3509  WATERWAY DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3509 WATERWAY DR

990  STAFFORD FOREST DR   #304 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 990 STAFFORD FOREST DR # 304

1933  MURPHY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1933 MURPHY LN

1211  BRUCE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1211 BRUCE ST

173  MARCHMONT DR ADVANCE NC 27006 PO BOX 2191

2304  ALMOND ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2304 ALMOND ST

JR 811  BUNDABERG LN RURAL HALL NC 27045 1506 N CLEVELAND AVE

632  HARTMAN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 632 HARTMAN ST

1331  MURPHY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1331 MURPHY LN

JR 314 E FOURTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 314 E FOURTEENTH ST

3950  SHAMEL ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3950 SHAMEL ST

1516  UNIVERSITY CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1516 UNIVERSITY CT

4242  PIEDMONT FARMS WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4242 PIEDMONT FARMS WAY

275  SHADY LN   #303 ADVANCE NC 27006 275 SHADY LN # 303

2144  BURKE MEADOWS RD   #105 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2144 BURKE MEADOWS RD # 105

7335  SADDLEBRED LN WALKERTOWN NC 27051 PO BOX 785

JR 204  HAMILTON CT BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 204 HAMILTON CT

3801  KIRKLEES RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3801 KIRKLEES RD

1069  HIDDEN MEADOW RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1069 HIDDEN MEADOW RD

2010  NORTHCLIFFE DR   #609 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2010 NORTHCLIFFE DR # 609

910  HINDENBURG LN GERMANTON NC 27019 910 HINDENBURG LN

3747  HEATHROW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3747 HEATHROW DR

5006  LAUREL RUN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5006 LAUREL RUN

1925  PENNY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1925 PENNY LN

3081  PRYTANIA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3081 PRYTANIA RD

1832  FAIRVIEW BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1832 FAIRVIEW BLVD

1080  YORKSHIRE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1080 YORKSHIRE RD

JR 113  FIR DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 5275 SPRINGHOUSE FARM RD

JR 1709  GRAHAM CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1709 GRAHAM CT

221  GRIFFITH COMMONS DR   #C WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 221 GRIFFITH COMMONS DR # C

4005  GRUBBS RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4005 GRUBBS RD

1637  FINWICK DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 1637 FINWICK DR

R S T U V W
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
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11840
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 5172314332 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3368020283 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3362831112 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3049606603 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369447715 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 5166800883 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367771060 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3522343463 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3368297718 B

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

PILOT MTN. NC 27041 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3366822164 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 6164774338 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 5172142348 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 7204683414 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3365825368 B

ADVANCE NC 270062191 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271056639 3364858556 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3368137413 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3368653033 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369708384 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3365753356 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 U

ADVANCE NC 27006 3369957706 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3362937442 W

WALKERTOWN NC 270510785 3365953245 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365281817 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366061468 B

GERMANTON NC 27019 3364080422 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3363019717 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7575354848 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369860853 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3162017055 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 9017633024 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271079820 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3365236107 B

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3365958735 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3048869285 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
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11842
11843
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 37 NC Y 4/1/2016 |806| 806 WS

NL F 70 PA Y 4/27/2016 |602| 602 WS

NL F 28 NC Y 4/7/2016 |402| 402 WS

NL M 64 NC Y 3/22/2016 |709| 709 UN

NL F 33 AR Y 6/8/2016 |904| 904 WS

NL F 32 NC Y 5/19/2016 |501| 501 WS

NL U 49 Y 9/16/2020 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL F 25 MI Y 6/20/2016 |709| 709 WS

NL F 25 NC Y 6/21/2016 |404| 404 WS

NL M 38 NY Y 7/12/2016 |076| 076 LE

NL M 26 NC Y 7/19/2016 |803| 803 WS

NL M 48 Y 6/21/2016 |805| 805 WS

NL F 38 NC Y 10/10/2014 |203| 203 WS

NL F 30 NC Y 3/29/2022 |1819| PINE HALL

UN M 26 Y 6/29/2016 |605| 605 WS

NL F 72 Y 1/4/2022 |09| PINNACLE

UN F 64 OC N 7/29/2016 |607| 607 WS

NL F 50 MI Y 12/4/2013 |132| 132 WS

NL F 52 AL Y 8/17/2016 |124| 124 WS

UN F 42 CO Y 2/15/2022 |074| 074 WS

NL F 29 VA Y 9/12/2016 |405| 405 WS

NL M 42 NC Y 3/28/2022 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

UN M 74 SC Y 9/14/2016 |124| 124 WS

NL M 35 NC Y 9/21/2016 |033| 033 UN

HL M 24 NJ Y 9/28/2016 |606| 606 WS

NL F 27 NC Y 9/23/2016 |074| 074 WS

NL M 35 NC Y 9/27/2016 |403| 403 WS

NL M 53 NY Y 9/30/2016 |206| 206 WS

NL M 57 CO N 9/27/2016 |404| 404 WS

UN F 50 Y 10/6/2016 |042| 042 WS

UN F 33 NC Y 4/6/2022 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL M 69 CA Y 10/10/2016 |709| 709 WS

NL F 80 NC Y 4/6/1972 |021| 021 UN

UN M 24 NC Y 4/7/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 56 Y 10/5/2016 |805| 805 WS

NL M 30 NC Y 10/28/2016 |124| 124 WS

NL F 29 NC Y 10/31/2016 |208| 208 WS

NL M 54 NC Y 11/1/2016 |031| 031 UN

NL F 26 NJ Y 1/24/2022 |602| 602 WS

NL M 56 SC Y 11/8/2016 |131| 131 UN

NL F 24 NC Y 11/8/2016 |605| 605 WS

NL F 33 MO Y 12/1/2016 |801| 801 WS

NL M 58 NY Y 1/5/2017 |602| 602 WS

NL M 68 OH Y 1/20/2017 |804| 804 WS

NL M 39 NC Y 1/24/2017 |505| 505 WS

UN M 23 NC Y 9/27/2016 |402| 402 WS

NL F 23 NC Y 8/26/2016 |709| 709 WS

NL M 70 NC Y 4/19/2017 |112| 112 UN

NL M 28 WV Y 6/1/2017 |032| 032 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
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11847
11848
11849
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11851
11852
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11857
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YTD PC MASTER

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 7 SAURATOWN

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 5 YADKIN

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
11846
11847
11848
11849
11850
11851
11852
11853
11854
11855
11856
11857
11858
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
11846
11847
11848
11849
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11851
11852
11853
11854
11855
11856
11857
11858
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
11846
11847
11848
11849
11850
11851
11852
11853
11854
11855
11856
11857
11858
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |806| |806|

N 1952 |602| |602|

N 1994 |402| |402|

N 1958 |709| |709|

N 1989 |904| |904|

N 1990 |501| |501|

N 1973 |12| |12|

N 1997 |709| |709|

N 1997 |404| |404|

N 1984 |072| |072|

N 1996 |803| |803|

N 1974 |805| |805|

N 1984 |203| |203|

N 1992 |18| |18|

N 1996 |605| |605|

N 1950 |09| |09|

N 1958 |607| |607|

N 1972 |132| |132|

N 1970 |122| |122|

N 1980 |074| |074|

N 1993 |405| |405|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1948 |122| |122|

N 1987 |033| |033|

N 1998 |606| |606|

N 1995 |074| |074|

N 1987 |403| |403|

N 1969 |206| |206|

N 1965 |404| |404|

N 1972 |042| |042|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1953 |709| |709|

N 1942 |021| |021|

N 1998 |13| |13|

N 1966 |805| |805|

N 1992 |122| |122|

N 1993 |201| |201|

N 1968 |031| |031|

N 1996 |602| |602|

N 1966 |131| |131|

N 1998 |605| |605|

N 1989 |801| |801|

N 1964 |602| |602|

N 1954 |804| |804|

N 1983 |505| |505|

N 1999 |402| |402|

N 1999 |709| |709|

N 1952 |112| |112|

N 1994 |032| |032|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11810
11811
11812
11813
11814
11815
11816
11817
11818
11819
11820
11821
11822
11823
11824
11825
11826
11827
11828
11829
11830
11831
11832
11833
11834
11835
11836
11837
11838
11839
11840
11841
11842
11843
11844
11845
11846
11847
11848
11849
11850
11851
11852
11853
11854
11855
11856
11857
11858
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YTD PC MASTER

BN502205 BN000502205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30287480 A ACTIVE AP

BN502540 BN000502540 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30287945 A ACTIVE AP

BN503535 BN000503535 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30380524 A ACTIVE AP

BN503662 BN000503662 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30289457 A ACTIVE A1

BN50390 BN000050390 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6341100 A ACTIVE AP

BN504433 BN000504433 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388912 A ACTIVE AP

BN50455 BN000050455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6351900 A ACTIVE AP

BN50471 BN000050471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6354580 A ACTIVE AP

BN506414 BN000506414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30293581 A ACTIVE AP

BN506876 BN000506876 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30029841 A ACTIVE AP

BN508952 BN000508952 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30297133 A ACTIVE AP

BN509234 BN000509234 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30297461 A ACTIVE AP

BN509261 BN000509261 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30297488 A ACTIVE AP

BN509547 BN000509547 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30297782 A ACTIVE AP

BN509785 BN000509785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30298024 A ACTIVE A1

BN510400 BN000510400 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30298772 A ACTIVE AP

BN510726 BN000510726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155622 A ACTIVE AP

BN511174 BN000511174 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30299871 A ACTIVE AP

BN512210 BN000512210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30301439 A ACTIVE AP

BN512627 BN000512627 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30302032 A ACTIVE AP

BN514251 BN000514251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30304467 A ACTIVE AP

BN514274 BN000514274 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30304512 A ACTIVE AP

BN516270 BN000516270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30307721 A ACTIVE AP

BN516326 BN000516326 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30307811 A ACTIVE AP

BN516976 BN000516976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30308847 A ACTIVE AP

BN517184 BN000517184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30309241 A ACTIVE A1

BN517428 BN000517428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30309681 A ACTIVE AP

BN517712 BN000517712 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30310203 A ACTIVE AP

BN518398 BN000518398 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30311408 A ACTIVE A1

BN518707 BN000518707 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30311928 A ACTIVE AP

BN518847 BN000518847 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30312182 A ACTIVE AP

BN520054 BN000520054 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30314348 A ACTIVE AP

BN520206 BN000520206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386397 A ACTIVE AP

BN520439 BN000520439 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30314987 A ACTIVE AP

BN520443 BN000520443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30314995 A ACTIVE A1

BN520874 BN000520874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30315769 A ACTIVE AP

BN520924 BN000520924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30315877 A ACTIVE AP

BN520962 BN000520962 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30315972 A ACTIVE AP

BN52145 BN000052145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6574160 A ACTIVE AP

BN52163 BN000052163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6575590 A ACTIVE AP

BN521762 BN000521762 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30317237 A ACTIVE AP

BN522017 BN000522017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30317719 A ACTIVE AP

BN522623 BN000522623 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30318816 A ACTIVE AP

BN522625 BN000522625 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30318821 A ACTIVE AP

BN522703 BN000522703 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30318988 A ACTIVE AP

BN523071 BN000523071 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30319593 A ACTIVE AP

BN523194 BN000523194 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30319793 A ACTIVE AP

BN523196 BN000523196 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30319795 A ACTIVE AP

BN523312 BN000523312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30319978 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSER SAVANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL CASEY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVISON PATRICK RYAN

UNVERIFIED BROWN ANGELA MARIE MANARCHY

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE DOUGLAS GWYN

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER JOSHUA EVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PAZOS SHIRLIE HAGEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEAK GARY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GLOECKNER LUKE FREDERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING OLBRYCH WENDY ROBYN

VERIFICATION PENDING BECK ALEX HAYS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCPHERSON IAN CONNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HINES ANGEL NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNCH PRESTON TYLER

UNVERIFIED SPEAS KYNDALL DENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE SCARLETT TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING COCHRANE CHARLES SIMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MACARAT CHRISTIAN ALFONZE TANEO

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLAN MICHAEL VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLISPIE ALISON MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER MARISSA KUZBYT

VERIFICATION PENDING PENA MIRIAM ANDOLONG

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TONI BREANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS ANASTASIA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDIOLA ABBIE NOEMI

UNVERIFIED COOLEY HEATHER PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG-HEWITT ANDREW SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING DE JESUS KRISTIN ANNE

UNVERIFIED PHILLIPS TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRIER ASHLEY RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING MUUSS MELODIE ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER THOMAS PETER

VERIFICATION PENDING MERCER CHAYA NIREL

VERIFICATION PENDING DUKE BEN JUSTIN

UNVERIFIED STANFORD ANNEMARIE CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOMCHAK SAMANTHA KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAR SHMAIL GUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHIA YUIN-MING PATIENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMP FEDRECIA ROSA

VERIFICATION PENDING GREISS DIANA POLLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PABON HEREDIA LUIS OMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ CYNTHIA JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING REID ALEXANDER FORBES

VERIFICATION PENDING SYTZ MOLLY CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINN KATHLEEN ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCRATTISH JACOB BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE SIMON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCIA NICHOLAS ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ETHAN CONNOR

L M N O P Q
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
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11900
11901
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11907

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002850



YTD PC MASTER

3655  STEELWOOD CT   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3655 STEELWOOD CT # E

4318  LA VALE CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 4318 LA VALE CT

1315  CREEKSHIRE WAY   #142 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1315 CREEKSHIRE WAY # 142

5710  DAVIS RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5710 DAVIS RD

250  TUTTLE RD RURAL HALL NC 27045 250 TUTTLE RD

5123  PINE HALL RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 5123 PINE HALL RD

3820  HUNTINGREEN LN   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3820 HUNTINGREEN LN # B

7220  DENNIS RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 7220 DENNIS RD

1203  ASPEN WAY   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1203 ASPEN WAY # B

1035  JOSEPHS LN PINNACLE NC 27043 1035 JOSEPHS LN

102  SALEM VILLAGE CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 102 SALEM VILLAGE CT

895  HERON RIDGE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 895 HERON RIDGE RD

4670  SHATTALON CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4670 SHATTALON CIR

3710  SNIDER ST WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3710 SNIDER ST

5351  FARM HOUSE TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5351 FARM HOUSE TRL

9010  HOUNDS RIDGE RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 9010 HOUNDS RIDGE RD

205  WESTSIDE DR BOONE NC 28607 7995 PEAK RD

1613  ASHMEAD LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 1613 ASHMEAD LN

5970  BLUE BONNET LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5970 BLUE BONNET LN

362  PARK BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 362 PARK BLVD

2250  CHEROKEE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2250 CHEROKEE LN

2750  TIMBER COVE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2750 TIMBER COVE LN

104  FLINTWOOD CT   #B4 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 104 FLINTWOOD CT # B4

5301  QUAIL WOOD DR   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5301 QUAIL WOOD DR # E

3116  GREENE CROSS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3116 GREENE CROSS DR

101  CEDAR LAKE TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 101 CEDAR LAKE TRL

2357  AUTUMN MIST DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2357 AUTUMN MIST DR

201  HEDGECOCK AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 201 HEDGECOCK AVE

4240  BOWER LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4240 BOWER LN

1732  HARPER SPRING DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 1732 HARPER SPRING DR

1250  YORKSHIRE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 8328 VALMONT ROAD

III 119  HARPER ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 PO BOX 24512

435 W TWENTY FIFTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 435 W TWENTY FIFTH ST

141  DORCHESTER ST CLEMMONS NC 27012 141 DORCHESTER ST

120  HONEYRIDGE CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 120 HONEYRIDGE CT

645  BETHANY CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 645 BETHANY CT

185  CABOT DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 185 CABOT DR

2719  TUDOR RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2719 TUDOR RD

7611  PINE ST RURAL HALL NC 27045 PO BOX 871

424  BURKEWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 424 BURKEWOOD DR

301  FRIENDLY ACRES DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 301 FRIENDLY ACRES DR

1221 W SEDGEFIELD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1221 W SEDGEFIELD DR

2105  HOLLINSWOOD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2105 HOLLINSWOOD CT

321  SADDLEBROOK CIR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 321 SADDLEBROOK CIR

4545  ASBURY PLACE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 103 CREEL ST

1962  BRAMBLEWOOD TRL PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4216 LITTLE SAVANNAH RD

4530  PEBBLE LAKE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4530 PEBBLE LAKE DR

304  HEATHERFORD DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 304 HEATHERFORD DR

1078  CRESTHAVEN RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1078 CRESTHAVEN RD

R S T U V W
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11878
11879
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11881
11882
11883
11884
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11886
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11889
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WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3369699922 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3367722026 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367682899 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3366825545 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369182948 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366087889 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4193678649 B

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3367827842 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 B

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

CLEMMONS NC 270129774 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367768535 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 7203653931 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 6095588196 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365100053 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 8044327274 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369992395 W

BOULDER CO 80301 7209344956 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271144512 7572185321 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3364132771 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 2036311437 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 7146424437 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3365098227 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 O

RURAL HALL NC 27045 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363549453 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368302637 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3366074747 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275162606 3367050665 W

APT 66 CULLOWHEE NC 287239645 3364093240 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3365826796 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364095184 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364862252 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 23 GA Y 7/27/2016 |906| 906 WS

NL M 46 WV Y 6/20/2017 |052| 052 CL

UN M 33 Y 8/16/2021 |705| 705 WS

NL F 43 IL Y 7/28/2017 |111| 111 UN

NL M 75 NC Y 2/11/1972 |034| 034 UN

NL M 23 NC Y 3/11/2022 |021| 021 UN

NL F 76 OH Y 1/19/1972 |906| 906 WS

NL M 73 NC Y 12/18/1971 |112| 112 UN

NL M 39 PA Y 11/28/2017 |204| 204 WS

NL F 51 MA Y 4/13/2018 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL M 22 PA Y 4/5/2017 |053| 053 UN

NL M 22 TN Y 2/10/2017 |135| 135 WS

NL F 22 NC Y 2/17/2017 |101| 101 WS

NL M 22 NC Y 4/24/2017 |112| 112 WT

UN F 22 Y 9/27/2016 |123| 123 WS

NL F 22 NC Y 9/15/2017 |073| 073 UN

UN M 22 Y 3/30/2022 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN M 22 OC Y 4/11/2018 |055| 055 CL

NL M 40 FL Y 5/2/2018 |051| 051 CL

NL F 32 CO Y 5/23/2018 |603| 603 WS

NL F 32 NY N 7/23/2018 |704| 704 WS

NL F 71 OC Y 7/30/2018 |124| 124 WS

NL F 22 NC Y 9/12/2018 |202| 202 WS

UN F 26 MI Y 9/12/2018 |074| 074 WS

HL F 27 MA Y 9/27/2018 |043| 043 WS

NL F 52 KY N 10/2/2018 |074| 074 WS

NL M 32 Y 10/4/2018 |708| 708 WS

UN F 28 CA Y 10/3/2018 |706| 706 WS

UN F 30 Y 10/12/2018 |806| 806 WS

NL F 29 VA Y 10/23/2018 |077| 077 CL

NL F 38 CO Y 10/26/2018 |804| 804 WS

NL M 22 NC Y 12/4/2018 |706| 706 WS

NL F 27 Y 1/5/2022 |204| 204 WS

NL M 39 CO Y 10/31/2018 |053| 053 UN

NL F 75 CT Y 11/1/2018 |134| 134 LE

NL F 57 Y 11/26/2018 |702| 702 WS

NL F 43 OC Y 11/28/2018 |077| 077 CL

NL F 22 NC Y 12/13/2018 |903| 903 WS

NL F 72 NC Y 1/30/1972 |034| 034 RH

NL F 68 NC Y 3/14/1972 |707| 707 WS

HL M 24 PR Y 12/28/2018 |042| 042 WS

HL F 29 CA Y 1/24/2019 |502| 502 WS

NL M 22 NC Y 12/22/2016 |708| 708 WS

NL F 22 NC Y 12/28/2016 |071| 071 LE

UN F 21 NC Y 1/30/2017 |054| 054 CL

NL M 22 FL Y 3/24/2017 |032| 032 WS

NL M 22 FL Y 6/26/2017 |132| 132 WS

NL M 22 NC Y 7/21/2017 |134| 134 LE

NL M 21 NC Y 3/8/2017 |073| 073 UN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 4 QUAKER GAP

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |906| |906|

N 1976 |052| |052|

N 1989 |705| |705|

N 1979 |111| |111|

N 1947 |034| |034|

N 1999 |021| |021|

N 1946 |906| |906|

N 1949 |112| |112|

N 1983 |204| |204|

N 1971 |08| |08|

N 2000 |053| |053|

N 2000 |133| |133|

N 2000 |101| |101|

N 2000 |112| |112|

N 2000 |123| |123|

N 2000 |073| |073|

N 2000 |07| |07|

N 2000 |055| |055|

N 1982 |051| |051|

N 1990 |603| |603|

N 1990 |704| |704|

N 1951 |122| |122|

N 2000 |201| |201|

N 1996 |074| |074|

N 1995 |043| |043|

N 1970 |074| |074|

N 1990 |708| |708|

N 1994 |706| |706|

N 1992 |806| |806|

N 1993 |072| |072|

N 1984 |804| |804|

N 2000 |706| |706|

N 1995 |204| |204|

N 1983 |053| |053|

N 1947 |133| |133|

N 1965 |702| |702|

N 1979 |072| |072|

N 2000 |903| |903|

N 1950 |034| |034|

N 1954 |707| |707|

N 1998 |042| |042|

N 1993 |502| |502|

N 2000 |708| |708|

N 2000 |071| |071|

N 2001 |054| |054|

N 2000 |032| |032|

N 2000 |132| |132|

N 2000 |133| |133|

N 2001 |073| |073|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11859
11860
11861
11862
11863
11864
11865
11866
11867
11868
11869
11870
11871
11872
11873
11874
11875
11876
11877
11878
11879
11880
11881
11882
11883
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11889
11890
11891
11892
11893
11894
11895
11896
11897
11898
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906
11907
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YTD PC MASTER

BN523353 BN000523353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30320027 A ACTIVE AP

BN523621 BN000523621 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30320359 A ACTIVE AP

BN523719 BN000523719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30320461 A ACTIVE AP

BN523789 BN000523789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30320542 A ACTIVE AP

BN524156 BN000524156 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30321035 A ACTIVE AP

BN524584 BN000524584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30321760 A ACTIVE AP

BN524921 BN000524921 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30322323 A ACTIVE A1

BN525034 BN000525034 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30322480 A ACTIVE AP

BN525413 BN000525413 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30323071 A ACTIVE AP

BN525468 BN000525468 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30323173 A ACTIVE AP

BN525702 BN000525702 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30323506 A ACTIVE AP

BN525746 BN000525746 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30323574 A ACTIVE AP

BN526029 BN000526029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30323999 A ACTIVE A1

BN526093 BN000526093 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30324088 A ACTIVE AP

BN526273 BN000526273 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30324300 A ACTIVE AP

BN526548 BN000526548 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30324690 A ACTIVE AP

BN526803 BN000526803 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039719 A ACTIVE AP

BN527212 BN000527212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30325833 A ACTIVE AP

BN527240 BN000527240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30325888 A ACTIVE AP

BN527275 BN000527275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30325945 A ACTIVE AP

BN527986 BN000527986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30327179 A ACTIVE AP

BN528360 BN000528360 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30327736 A ACTIVE AP

BN528466 BN000528466 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30327900 A ACTIVE AP

BN528510 BN000528510 REP DEM REP to DEM 85 STOKES 30039227 A ACTIVE AV

BN528564 BN000528564 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30328059 A ACTIVE AP

BN529234 BN000529234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354476 A ACTIVE AV

BN529663 BN000529663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30329632 A ACTIVE AP

BN530057 BN000530057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30330112 A ACTIVE AP

BN530150 BN000530150 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30330233 A ACTIVE AP

BN530507 BN000530507 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30330732 A ACTIVE AP

BN530638 BN000530638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30330933 A ACTIVE AP

BN531110 BN000531110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30331712 A ACTIVE AP

BN531196 BN000531196 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30331848 A ACTIVE AP

BN531408 BN000531408 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30332160 A ACTIVE AP

BN531440 BN000531440 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30332216 A ACTIVE AP

BN531986 BN000531986 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30333143 A ACTIVE AP

BN532542 BN000532542 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30334037 A ACTIVE AP

BN532961 BN000532961 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30334669 A ACTIVE AP

BN533134 BN000533134 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30334954 A ACTIVE AP

BN534367 BN000534367 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30336466 A ACTIVE AP

BN534710 BN000534710 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30336824 A ACTIVE A1

BN534755 BN000534755 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30336869 A ACTIVE A1

BN535551 BN000535551 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30337678 A ACTIVE AP

BN535592 BN000535592 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354447 A ACTIVE AV

BN535603 BN000535603 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30337730 A ACTIVE AP

BN535695 BN000535695 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30337823 A ACTIVE AP

BN535850 BN000535850 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30337980 A ACTIVE AP

BN535907 BN000535907 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30338042 A ACTIVE A1

BN536492 BN000536492 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30338847 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
11908
11909
11910
11911
11912
11913
11914
11915
11916
11917
11918
11919
11920
11921
11922
11923
11924
11925
11926
11927
11928
11929
11930
11931
11932
11933
11934
11935
11936
11937
11938
11939
11940
11941
11942
11943
11944
11945
11946
11947
11948
11949
11950
11951
11952
11953
11954
11955
11956
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER ALICIA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTY AARON JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN TYRIANA DE'ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING AGUIRRE SARAH

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNON CHASE REUBEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MARIAH ISABELLE

UNVERIFIED COX JENNA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAWKA MONICA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTTO WILLIAM CONNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUSSIS THEMIOS PERICLES

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ JACQUELINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER GABRIEL ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED CRUZ MARTINEZ RICARDO ALEX

VERIFICATION PENDING BERNAL-MARIN JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING DEFUSCO MARY OLIVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING VIELZA TATNAI

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS NOAH JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYES DEMETRIA DOMMINIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS DANA KRYSTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDON KARSEN TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHNING SHELLEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTISON GARY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LE PHUONG ANH THI

VERIFIED GONZALES EDGARDO TIGLAO

VERIFICATION PENDING AWAD GEORGINA GABRIELA

VERIFIED PHILLIPS SARAI ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMZI JESSICA POSDAL

VERIFICATION PENDING FONSECA-MARTINEZ GIOVANNI

VERIFICATION PENDING SOLODOW BRYCE ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKS KIMBERLY PEYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MANSOUR AMBER ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING REILLY MEGHAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY JUDY COLES

VERIFICATION PENDING PROFITT ETHAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING EPPS ANDREW MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYES LIMA DEBRA JESSUP

VERIFICATION PENDING SPAINHOUR JEREMY COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING NIAS JOSEPH AUGUSTUS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS MICHAEL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEER EVAN CHARLES

UNVERIFIED WALL REAGAN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED COLLINS BLAKE ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWRENCE NASIR JAYLEN

VERIFIED ELLIS MASON RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH SHANIYAH LANAE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER CHASE DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TIMMONS DESTINY AALIYAH

UNVERIFIED BOUTON KYLE CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING WINNING MADELINE NICOLE

L M N O P Q
11908
11909
11910
11911
11912
11913
11914
11915
11916
11917
11918
11919
11920
11921
11922
11923
11924
11925
11926
11927
11928
11929
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YTD PC MASTER

1008  WILLIAM DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1008 WILLIAM DR

705  CHIPPENHAM CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 PO BOX 93079

134  WEATHERWOOD CT   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 134 WEATHERWOOD CT # D

8822  CENTERGROVE PLACE CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 419 FALLING WATERS CT

1209  ROLLER MILL CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1209 ROLLER MILL CT

6455  RIVERTON RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 6455 RIVERTON RD

134  LAMPLIGHTER CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 134 LAMPLIGHTER CIR

5560  SULLIVANTOWN RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5560 SULLIVANTOWN RD

532  KNOLLWOOD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 532 KNOLLWOOD ST

2874  ROBINHOOD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2874 ROBINHOOD RD

2333  ROSEWOOD AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2333 ROSEWOOD AVE

980  WINTERSIDE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 980 WINTERSIDE LN

508  BETH AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 508 BETH AVE

2424  BROMLEY PARK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2424 BROMLEY PARK DR

2270  GLENSHIRE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 120 CRAFTON ST

3788  HEATHROW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3788 HEATHROW DR

1050  CEDARVIEW DR KING NC 27021 1050 CEDARVIEW DR

735  ANSON ST   #G8 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 735 ANSON ST # G8

5154  NOTTINGHAM PLACE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5154 NOTTINGHAM PLACE LN

1238  BRIARMEDE RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1238 BRIARMEDE RD

2547  MONARCH WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2547 MONARCH WAY

SR 205  CROWNE CLUB DR   #14 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 205 CROWNE CLUB DR # 14

2008  ASHBURN LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 2008 ASHBURN LN

109  LYNNE AVE KING NC 27021 109 LYNNE AVE

5738  SKYLARK RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5738 SKYLARK RD

141  RUFFIN ST COOLEEMEE NC 27014 PO BOX 986

4933  AMPTHILL LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4933 AMPTHILL LN

2921  COLE RIDGE CIR   #F WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2921 COLE RIDGE CIR # F

6832  ORCHARD PATH DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6832 ORCHARD PATH DR

150  PETERS CREEK PKWY   #602 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 150 PETERS CREEK PKWY # 602

1662  PARKSIDE MEADOW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 PO BOX 422946

0  WFU MAGNOLIA HALL    #6590 WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 CAMPUS BOX 6590 WFU

4313 S MAIN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4313 S MAIN ST

1774  GRAND SILO WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1774 GRAND SILO WAY

202  MONTPELIER DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 202 MONTPELIER DR

1931  OLIVERS CROSSING CIR   #206 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1931 OLIVERS CROSSING CIR # 206

5739  FOX CHASE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5739 FOX CHASE DR

1629 E THIRD ST   #107B WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1629 E THIRD ST # 107B

JR 720  ROSLYN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 720 ROSLYN RD

5027  WINSTER DR   #2 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5027 WINSTER DR # 2

6187  HANES WAY CLEMMONS NC 27012 6187 HANES WAY

4049  ELIZABETH PARK DR TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 4049 ELIZABETH PARK DR

4841  COBBLE CREEK CIR   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4841 COBBLE CREEK CIR # D

183 W KINDERTON WAY   #107 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 183 W KINDERTON WAY # 107

2122  LAUREN WOODS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2122 LAUREN WOODS DR

928 N STRATFORD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 928 N STRATFORD RD

1156  ADDISON AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1156 ADDISON AVE

116  WOODGATE CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 116 WOODGATE CIR

4920  OAK BRANCH LN WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4920 OAK BRANCH LN
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 7432163392 W

DURHAM NC 277083079 3367749112 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369268666 B

APT 4101 CHARLOTTE NC 282138238 3369729471 O

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3368170351 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3365293710 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366088132 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 8146021404 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364094724 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 8654064351 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9143823176 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3367786081 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367821870 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369265160 O

APT B WINSTON SALEM NC 271012679 3365215554 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3369183707 O

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4436835188 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4236466353 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364135487 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369060749 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 U

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3362551959 O

KING NC 27021 A

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 7607936663 O

COOLEEMEE NC 270140986 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 6302460643 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 7143832853 O

CLEMMONS NC 27012 5185736415 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 2767911362 W

KISSIMMEE FL 347422946 3369200079 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 3024760596 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 8283348831 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3363626116 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368657017 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3368654702 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369713077 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369953280 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3368301575 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367017871 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367120817 W

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 3362517359 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367507934 B

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3365752258 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3366088379 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369260275 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366550216 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3364163002 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 22 NC Y 3/19/2019 |505| 505 WS

NL M 21 OR Y 6/30/2017 |809| 809 WS

NL F 21 NC Y 4/20/2018 |604| 604 WS

HL F 21 NC Y 3/27/2018 |073| 073 UN

NL M 21 NC Y 12/8/2017 |073| 073 LE

NL F 21 NC Y 4/17/2018 |112| 112 UN

NL F 21 NC Y 2/23/2018 |074| 074 WS

NL F 60 OH Y 5/3/2019 |112| 112 WT

NL M 34 NC Y 5/22/2019 |702| 702 WS

NL M 41 IL Y 5/24/2019 |803| 803 WS

NL F 25 NY Y 5/31/2019 |702| 702 WS

UN M 21 NC Y 9/12/2018 |042| 042 UN

HL M 21 NC N 6/12/2019 |606| 606 WS

HL F 22 NC Y 5/17/2019 |607| 607 WS

NL F 21 TX Y 6/14/2019 |121| 121 WS

HL F 26 OC Y 6/24/2019 |602| 602 WS

UN M 22 Y 3/25/2022 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 34 MD Y 7/12/2019 |604| 604 WS

NL F 33 MN Y 7/12/2019 |135| 135 UN

UN F 21 NC Y 7/18/2019 |134| 134 LE

NL U 58 Y 8/7/2019 |131| 131 UN

NL U 71 Y 8/14/2019 |808| 808 WS

NL F 48 OC Y 8/16/2019 |076| 076 UN

NL M 56 Y 1/19/2022 |11| WEST KING 19

HL F 37 CA Y 8/21/2019 |132| 132 UN

NL F 21 NC Y 3/11/2022 |04| COOLEEMEE 1

NL F 31 IL N 9/10/2019 |123| 123 WS

HL M 21 CA Y 1/19/2018 |043| 043 WS

HL M 21 NY Y 4/15/2019 |053| 053 UN

UN F 25 TN Y 10/5/2019 |902| 902 WS

NL F 28 NY Y 10/1/2019 |121| 121 WS

NL F 21 N 9/13/2019 |905| 905 WS

UN F 72 NC Y 9/13/2019 |506| 506 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 10/16/2019 |605| 605 WS

NL M 36 CA Y 10/18/2019 |708| 708 WS

UN F 38 NC Y 12/9/2019 |121| 121 WS

NL M 21 NC Y 7/5/2018 |033| 033 WS

UN M 75 NY Y 11/19/2019 |404| 404 WS

NL M 21 GA Y 12/11/2019 |802| 802 WS

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |202| 202 WS

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |051| 051 CL

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |092| 092 UN

UN M 20 VA Y 1/3/2020 |207| 207 WS

UN M 20 Y 3/7/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |124| 124 UN

NL M 20 FL Y 1/3/2020 |802| 802 WS

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |402| 402 WS

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |043| 043 WS

NL F 21 NC Y 1/9/2020 |112| 112 UN
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

COOLEEMEE 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 31

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
11908
11909
11910
11911
11912
11913
11914
11915
11916
11917
11918
11919
11920
11921
11922
11923
11924
11925
11926
11927
11928
11929
11930
11931
11932
11933
11934
11935
11936
11937
11938
11939
11940
11941
11942
11943
11944
11945
11946
11947
11948
11949
11950
11951
11952
11953
11954
11955
11956

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002864



YTD PC MASTER

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 COOLEEMEE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2000 |505| |505|

N 2001 |809| |809|

N 2001 |604| |604|

N 2001 |073| |073|

N 2001 |073| |073|

N 2001 |112| |112|

N 2001 |074| |074|

N 1962 |112| |112|

N 1988 |702| |702|

N 1981 |803| |803|

N 1997 |702| |702|

N 2001 |042| |042|

N 2001 |606| |606|

N 2000 |607| |607|

N 2001 |122| |122|

N 1996 |602| |602|

N 2000 |12| |12|

N 1988 |604| |604|

N 1989 |133| |133|

N 2001 |133| |133|

N 1964 |131| |131|

N 1951 |808| |808|

N 1974 |072| |072|

N 1966 |11| |11|

N 1985 |132| |132|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 1991 |123| |123|

N 2001 |043| |043|

N 2001 |053| |053|

N 1997 |902| |902|

N 1994 |122| |122|

N 2001 |905| |905|

N 1950 |506| |506|

N 1993 |605| |605|

N 1986 |708| |708|

N 1984 |122| |122|

N 2001 |033| |033|

N 1947 |404| |404|

N 2001 |802| |802|

N 2002 |201| |201|

N 2002 |051| |051|

N 2002 |092| |092|

N 2002 |207| |207|

N 2002 |13| |13|

N 2002 |122| |122|

N 2002 |802| |802|

N 2002 |402| |402|

N 2002 |043| |043|

N 2001 |112| |112|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BN537097 BN000537097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30054754 A ACTIVE AP

BN537478 BN000537478 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30340610 A ACTIVE A1

BN537504 BN000537504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30340646 A ACTIVE AP

BN537805 BN000537805 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30341114 A ACTIVE A1

BN537806 BN000537806 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30341116 A ACTIVE AP

BN53798 BN000053798 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 6773670 A ACTIVE A1

BN53819 BN000053819 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 6776220 A ACTIVE A1

BN538582 BN000538582 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30342445 A ACTIVE AP

BN539169 BN000539169 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30343436 A ACTIVE AP

BN539374 BN000539374 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30362524 A ACTIVE AP

BN540432 BN000540432 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30345793 A ACTIVE AP

BN541963 BN000541963 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30348614 A ACTIVE AP

BN542284 BN000542284 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 354314 A ACTIVE AV

BN542359 BN000542359 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30349295 A ACTIVE AP

BN542863 BN000542863 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30350253 A ACTIVE AP

BN542880 BN000542880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30350279 A ACTIVE AP

BN543017 BN000543017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30350529 A ACTIVE AP

BN543679 BN000543679 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30351805 A ACTIVE A1

BN543725 BN000543725 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30351888 A ACTIVE AP

BN543754 BN000543754 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30351939 A ACTIVE AP

BN544007 BN000544007 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30352463 A ACTIVE AP

BN544019 BN000544019 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 99 YADKIN 86075 A ACTIVE AV

BN545424 BN000545424 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30354902 A ACTIVE AP

BN545991 BN000545991 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30355993 A ACTIVE A1

BN546035 BN000546035 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30356066 A ACTIVE AP

BN546975 BN000546975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30357682 A ACTIVE A2

BN550203 BN000550203 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30363238 A ACTIVE AP

BN550311 BN000550311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30363438 A ACTIVE AP

BN550393 BN000550393 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30363582 A ACTIVE AP

BN550496 BN000550496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30363751 A ACTIVE AP

BN550671 BN000550671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30364009 A ACTIVE AP

BN551487 BN000551487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30365168 A ACTIVE AP

BN553096 BN000553096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30367709 A ACTIVE AP

BN553561 BN000553561 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30377425 A ACTIVE AP

BN554372 BN000554372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30369621 A ACTIVE AP

BN554574 BN000554574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30369926 A ACTIVE AP

BN554591 BN000554591 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30369943 A ACTIVE AP

BN555295 BN000555295 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354085 A ACTIVE AV

BN555296 BN000555296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354086 A ACTIVE AV

BN555500 BN000555500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30371541 A ACTIVE AP

BN555761 BN000555761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30371923 A ACTIVE AP

BN556145 BN000556145 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30372522 A ACTIVE AP

BN556306 BN000556306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30372753 A ACTIVE AP

BN556347 BN000556347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30372821 A ACTIVE AP

BN556414 BN000556414 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30372925 A ACTIVE AP

BN556480 BN000556480 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30373003 A ACTIVE AP

BN556566 BN000556566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30373122 A ACTIVE AP

BN557100 BN000557100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30373850 A ACTIVE AP

BN557156 BN000557156 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30373919 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS AMELIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED BASHFORD VALERIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOCH ANNA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED ALLISON SHEILA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING PEAKE ELEANOR WHITE

UNVERIFIED REECE DINAH GAIL SPRINKLE

UNVERIFIED REECE JOHN NORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNTHER-CHIN JAMES RILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMBERTY KELLY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STCLAIR JEANNE PETERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMEROUR ERIC DEAN JAMAL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENSON CRAIG

VERIFIED DAVIS ZACHARY TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING DECHAVEZ JIFFYRICH MONTES

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER GREGORY LYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER ILLA CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING REEDY AMY LEIGH

UNVERIFIED BAUGUESS DAVID WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROLL JUSTIN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING LATTIMORE LATEISHA RENEA

VERIFICATION PENDING PALACIOS EDWIN NOE

VERIFIED MCCARTHY BRIAN CAPERS

VERIFICATION PENDING JOSEY LADONNA MONIQUE

UNVERIFIED GATEWOOD CURTIS LEMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING KAIN HAYLEIGH ASHLYNN

CONFIRMATION PENDING MILLER EMMA LENORE

VERIFICATION PENDING COKER IAN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS JEROD LEMONTA

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER LINDSAY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SERRANO SILVA RANDY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT ALICIA MAYA

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDOZA ESMERELDA MARICHE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON DAQUAN MARQUES

VERIFICATION PENDING LI ZHIFANG

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOOMFIELD CRYSTAL MARIE VERNA

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON SHAKIRA JANAE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ ANTHONY S

VERIFIED HURNI MELISSA ANNE

VERIFIED SCHWARTZ STEVEN GILBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS JESSICA LATISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING COBBINS JORDEN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLENDER ASHLEY NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DURANT JORDAN DAYRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAHARJAN SUROJ

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS DUSTIN SETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUSEY ADDISON LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS XAVIER DAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING TALLY AMELIA CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON CHLOE JANE
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YTD PC MASTER

244  STANFORD CHURCH RD SILOAM NC 27047 244 STANFORD CHURCH RD

5560  BELMONT DR   #202 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5560 BELMONT DR # 202

0  WFU STUDENT APARTMENTS WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 1834 WAKE FOREST RD

1900 W FIRST ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1900 W FIRST ST

1900 W FIRST ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1900 W FIRST ST

4384  WARNER RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4384 WARNER RD

4384  WARNER RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4384 WARNER RD

130  RAIN RIDGE LN   #6 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 130 RAIN RIDGE LN # 6

2610  CHATFIELD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2610 CHATFIELD DR

484  CAROLINA CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 484 CAROLINA CIR

JR 1855  FRANCISCAN DR   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1855 FRANCISCAN DR # E

108  OLD OAK CIR   #A3 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 108 OLD OAK CIR # A3

162  ELBERON CT MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 162 ELBERON CT

4011  LEAK CREEK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4011 LEAK CREEK CT

1140  NORWOOD LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1140 NORWOOD LN

1140  NORWOOD LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1140 NORWOOD LN

6513  LAGRANDE PLACE DR   #4 LEWISVILLE NC 27023 6513 LAGRANDE PLACE DR # 4

JR 4915  LANCE RIDGE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4915 LANCE RIDGE LN

2106 E SPRAGUE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2106 E SPRAGUE ST

3000  GREENWAY AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3000 GREENWAY AVE

5650  REYNOLDA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5650 REYNOLDA RD

JR 3821  SMITHERMAN RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3821 SMITHERMAN RD

5886  SUNNY RIDGE TRL CLEMMONS NC 27012 5886 SUNNY RIDGE TRL

534 W DEVONSHIRE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 534 W DEVONSHIRE ST

2641  VIENNA DOZIER RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2641 VIENNA DOZIER RD

625  WALLRIDGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 625 WALLRIDGE DR

2701  STOCKTON ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 41 OJOSANRO APT 704

1656  ARDSLEY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1656 ARDSLEY ST

0  WFU DAVIS HALL WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 CAMPUS BOX 8307 WFU

5061  OLDE VILLAGE LN   #63 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5061 OLDE VILLAGE LN # 63

1028 E FIFTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1028 E FIFTEENTH ST

2011  LINCOLN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2011 LINCOLN AVE

1231  GREENVALLEY RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 PO BOX 628

2588  CROSLAND HILL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2588 CROSLAND HILL DR

4202  TRACE VIEW DR   #206 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4202 TRACE VIEW DR # 206

1730  FRANCISCAN DR   #H WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1730 FRANCISCAN DR # H

1435  EMERALD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1435 EMERALD ST

158  PEMBROOKE RIDGE CT BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 158 PEMBROOKE RIDGE CT

JR 158  PEMBROOKE RIDGE CT BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 158 PEMBROOKE RIDGE CT

1021 S SUNSET DR   #J WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1021 S SUNSET DR # J

5455  AUBREY CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5455 AUBREY CT

5338  DUST DEVIL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5338 DUST DEVIL DR

2367  WHISPERWOOD ST RURAL HALL NC 27045 2367 WHISPERWOOD ST

5603  MISTY HILL CIR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5603 MISTY HILL CIR

1000  WESSYNGTON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1000 WESSYNGTON RD

3130  PRYTANIA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3130 PRYTANIA RD

4054  GREENE HAVEN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4054 GREENE HAVEN DR

6300  ARMSBURG RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 6300 ARMSBURG RD

7601  CROSSING RIDGE DR BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 7601 CROSSING RIDGE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SILOAM NC 27047 3362440590 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2288061094 W

PO BOX 6492 WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 9176154673 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3369244756 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3369244756 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3369264429 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367619638 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367237269 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 4044827144 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369200227 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 U

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7036155607 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364739601 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 5204715824 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7069340224 O

EAST BEND NC 27018 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 5137200117 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 8283169599 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3367446005 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3044825513 W

GYEYANG-GU INCHEON KOREA WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367825144 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369182387 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27109 4047478281 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369269025 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367455193 M

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3362515277 O

RURAL HALL NC 270450628 3369183966 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364223871 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 6093139771 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 7049892449 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3366527152 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 6313047877 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3364068961 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2768066878 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3367017495 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 7072280560 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367053836 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369265638 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3366712044 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 3362077816 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 NC Y 1/3/2022 |24| SILOAM

NL F 23 TX Y 2/4/2020 |074| 074 WS

NL F 21 N 2/5/2020 |905| 905 WS

NL F 57 NC N 1/28/2020 |701| 701 WS

NL F 75 SC N 1/28/2020 |701| 701 WS

UN F 79 NC Y 2/27/1967 |132| 132 UN

NL M 78 NC Y 9/22/1967 |132| 132 UN

NL M 29 OC Y 2/19/2020 |808| 808 WS

UN F 40 PA Y 3/17/2020 |708| 708 WS

UN U 82 Y 10/4/1966 |901| 901 WS

NL M 21 GA Y 5/15/2020 |605| 605 WS

UN M 58 NY N 7/13/2020 |202| 202 WS

UN M 20 Y 2/16/2022 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

UN U 44 Y 7/20/2020 |042| 042 WS

NL M 65 NY Y 8/4/2020 |071| 071 LE

NL F 65 NC Y 8/4/2020 |071| 071 LE

NL F 49 OH Y 8/6/2020 |071| 071 LE

NL M 46 NC Y 8/25/2020 |121| 121 WS

NL M 26 AZ Y 8/24/2020 |043| 043 WS

UN F 37 NC Y 8/25/2020 |204| 204 WS

HL M 24 GA Y 8/24/2020 |132| 132 WS

UN M 26 Y 1/4/2022 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL F 40 TX N 9/17/2020 |053| 053 UN

NL M 54 NC Y 9/14/2020 |603| 603 WS

NL F 20 NC Y 9/23/2020 |132| 132 LE

NL F 29 WV Y 9/25/2020 |135| 135 WS

NL M 37 TX Y 9/23/2020 |503| 503 WS

NL M 46 NC Y 10/7/2020 |604| 604 WS

NL F 20 GA N 10/9/2020 |903| 903 WS

HL M 24 NC Y 10/9/2020 |207| 207 WS

NL F 29 MA N 10/9/2020 |403| 403 WS

HL F 23 NC Y 10/19/2020 |204| 204 WS

NL M 25 NC Y 10/28/2020 |906| 906 WS

NL F 58 OC Y 3/25/2019 |131| 131 UN

UN F 40 VA Y 11/3/2020 |208| 208 WS

NL F 20 NC Y 12/3/2020 |605| 605 WS

HL M 20 CA N 11/23/2020 |402| 402 WS

UN F 32 Y 1/3/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

UN M 36 Y 1/3/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 29 NY Y 12/2/2020 |604| 604 WS

UN M 20 NC Y 12/17/2020 |132| 132 WS

NL F 37 VA Y 1/8/2021 |131| 131 UN

NL M 19 CA Y 1/19/2021 |032| 032 WS

UN U 35 Y 1/14/2021 |053| 053 UN

NL M 29 SC Y 1/20/2021 |809| 809 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 2/1/2021 |801| 801 WS

NL M 20 NC Y 1/27/2021 |042| 042 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 2/23/2021 |051| 051 CL

HL F 19 OC Y 2/25/2021 |021| 021 UN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31
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90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
11957
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11970
11971
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11977
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11979
11980
11981
11982
11983
11984
11985
11986
11987
11988
11989
11990
11991
11992
11993
11994
11995
11996
11997
11998
11999
12000
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1999 |074| |074|

N 2001 |905| |905|

N 1965 |701| |701|

N 1947 |701| |701|

N 1943 |132| |132|

N 1944 |132| |132|

N 1993 |808| |808|

N 1982 |708| |708|

N 1940 |901| |901|

N 2001 |605| |605|

N 1964 |201| |201|

N 2002 |14| |14|

N 1978 |042| |042|

N 1957 |071| |071|

N 1957 |071| |071|

N 1973 |071| |071|

N 1976 |122| |122|

N 1996 |043| |043|

N 1985 |204| |204|

N 1998 |132| |132|

N 1996 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1982 |053| |053|

N 1968 |603| |603|

N 2002 |132| |132|

N 1993 |133| |133|

N 1985 |503| |503|

N 1976 |604| |604|

N 2002 |903| |903|

N 1998 |207| |207|

N 1993 |403| |403|

N 1999 |204| |204|

N 1997 |906| |906|

N 1964 |131| |131|

N 1982 |201| |201|

N 2002 |605| |605|

N 2002 |402| |402|

N 1990 |13| |13|

N 1986 |13| |13|

N 1993 |604| |604|

N 2002 |132| |132|

N 1985 |131| |131|

N 2003 |032| |032|

N 1987 |053| |053|

N 1993 |809| |809|

N 2003 |801| |801|

N 2002 |042| |042|

N 2003 |051| |051|

N 2003 |021| |021|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
11957
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11967
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11969
11970
11971
11972
11973
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11975
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11979
11980
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11982
11983
11984
11985
11986
11987
11988
11989
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11993
11994
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11997
11998
11999
12000
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
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YTD PC MASTER

BN557312 BN000557312 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30374137 A ACTIVE A1

BN557933 BN000557933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30375080 A ACTIVE AP

BN557977 BN000557977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30375155 A ACTIVE AP

BN558017 BN000558017 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30375203 A ACTIVE AP

BN558183 BN000558183 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30375451 A ACTIVE AP

BN558374 BN000558374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30375743 A ACTIVE AP

BN558417 BN000558417 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30375802 A ACTIVE AP

BN558440 BN000558440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30375827 A ACTIVE AP

BN558653 BN000558653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30376125 A ACTIVE AP

BN558736 BN000558736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30376250 A ACTIVE AP

BN559023 BN000559023 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30376698 A ACTIVE AP

BN559082 BN000559082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30376792 A ACTIVE AP

BN559103 BN000559103 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30376819 A ACTIVE AP

BN559150 BN000559150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30376896 A ACTIVE AP

BN559586 BN000559586 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30377625 A ACTIVE AP

BN560455 BN000560455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30378914 A ACTIVE AP

BN560506 BN000560506 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30378970 A ACTIVE AP

BN560759 BN000560759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30379386 A ACTIVE AP

BN560827 BN000560827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30379481 A ACTIVE AP

BN561151 BN000561151 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30379950 A ACTIVE AP

BN561254 BN000561254 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30380099 A ACTIVE A1

BN561284 BN000561284 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30380142 A ACTIVE AP

BN561528 BN000561528 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30380489 A ACTIVE AP

BN561641 BN000561641 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30380662 A ACTIVE AP

BN561830 BN000561830 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30380899 A ACTIVE AP

BN561984 BN000561984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30381139 A ACTIVE AP

BN562049 BN000562049 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30381234 A ACTIVE AP

BN562066 BN000562066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30381255 A ACTIVE AP

BN562169 BN000562169 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30381409 A ACTIVE AP

BN562193 BN000562193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30381436 A ACTIVE AP

BN562261 BN000562261 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039779 A ACTIVE AP

BN562308 BN000562308 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30381555 A ACTIVE AP

BN562350 BN000562350 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30381598 A ACTIVE AP

BN562422 BN000562422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30381671 A ACTIVE AP

BN562426 BN000562426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30381675 A ACTIVE AP

BN563671 BN000563671 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30383873 A ACTIVE AP

BN563716 BN000563716 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354113 A ACTIVE AV

BN563865 BN000563865 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30384166 A ACTIVE AP

BN564057 BN000564057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30384467 A ACTIVE AP

BN564216 BN000564216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30384704 A ACTIVE AP

BN564315 BN000564315 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30384844 A ACTIVE AP

BN564316 BN000564316 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30384845 A ACTIVE AP

BN564397 BN000564397 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30384954 A ACTIVE AP

BN564658 BN000564658 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385351 A ACTIVE AP

BN564669 BN000564669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385363 A ACTIVE AP

BN60060 BN000060060 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 7552970 A ACTIVE AP

BN60061 BN000060061 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 7553055 A ACTIVE AP

BN61467 BN000061467 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 7753190 A ACTIVE AP

BN62698 BN000062698 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 7925780 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED MORALES MONTES OLIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING FIORAVANTI DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SWEEZY RAQUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ELSHIHA MOHAMED HESHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTIAGO-MARTINEZ FELIPE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN KAMONDRA DAPRI

VERIFICATION PENDING KOLIQI ADRIANA EDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ASLESON AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTLER SARAH ELIZABETH KALENA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERRY JERMIAH ABRIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING DIARIO LAWRENCE MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ MONICA BEATRIZ

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ AMADEUS ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING USRY ANTONIO RODRIQUEZ KING

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAL DONNA JEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ SANDRA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAND SHATALIA XZAVRIANA LASHAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON CALEB ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING TYLER LATIA CHANTAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BERMUDEZ SALVADOR

UNVERIFIED CAMPBELL HOLLY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM JAVONSA ANTONETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER NEVA CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALCIATI MADISON LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FINELY MARANDA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE OLIVIA ALEXANDRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA-GUZMAN JASIELYS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORENO HERNANDEZ FLORIBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON LANCE JOSHUA

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ- BERNABE DOMINIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN PEYTON LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER AVERY LAUREN

VERIFICATION PENDING FALL MBAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING WYETT KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ GUZMAN BRIGITTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELDRIDGE SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KNISLEY TAYLOR RHYS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON TYRONE CASSONOVA

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTRONG HARRISON THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ELTON PHILIP ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMAN THOMAS ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMAN DONNA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING THORNER JOHNAH MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING PESTANA JAMES LUCA

VERIFICATION PENDING SOLANO BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMELCER DAVID RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMELCER SIBYL SHEARIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SOUTHARD DEAN ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING ST CLAIR RICHARD WILLIAM

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2065  MORGAN CIR   #203 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2065 MORGAN CIR # 203

6507  GENTRY CIR   #202 CLEMMONS NC 27012 6507 GENTRY CIR # 202

1800  COLONIAL VILLAGE CT   #O WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1800 COLONIAL VILLAGE CT # O

2615  WYMAN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2615 WYMAN RD

4170  JAMES ST   #9 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4170 JAMES ST # 9

3631  CASH DR   #J WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3631 CASH DR # J

5217  HUNTSCROFT CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5217 HUNTSCROFT CT

5322  VILLAS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5322 VILLAS DR

217  BRADFORD PLACE LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 217 BRADFORD PLACE LN

911  ELMHURST ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 911 ELMHURST ST

7522  RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 7522 RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT

7522  RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 7522 RIVERVIEW KNOLL CT

5821  SIR KNIGHT CIR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5821 SIR KNIGHT CIR

JR 1730  FRANCISCAN DR   #C WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1730 FRANCISCAN DR # C

1385  TOBACCOVILLE RD RURAL HALL NC 27045 1385 TOBACCOVILLE RD

4631  SUNNY DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4631 SUNNY DR

1223  POLO RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1223 POLO RD

3265  TRENCHARD LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3265 TRENCHARD LN

250  VISTA CIR   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 250 VISTA CIR # B

4158  ALLISTAIR RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2321 REDBUD LN

4557  RIVER GATE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 4557 RIVER GATE DR

4719  ROMARA DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4719 ROMARA DR

2305  FLAGSTONE CT   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2305 FLAGSTONE CT # A

705  LEATHERWOOD CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 705 LEATHERWOOD CT

291  VILLAGE CREEK CIR   #G WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 291 VILLAGE CREEK CIR # G

4469  ALEXANDER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4469 ALEXANDER RD

230  POLO RD   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 230 POLO RD # A

2772  REYNOLDS PARK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2772 REYNOLDS PARK RD

3932  POINDEXTER AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3932 POINDEXTER AVE

200 N GORDON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 200 N GORDON DR

1034  NANCE RD KING NC 27021 1034 NANCE RD

940  WINDALIER LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 940 WINDALIER LN

221  BRADBERRY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 221 BRADBERRY LN

JR 4215  KENDALL FARMS WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4215 KENDALL FARMS WAY

1817  PEACHTREE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1817 PEACHTREE ST

6433  ROBINHOOD TRACE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 6433 ROBINHOOD TRACE DR

207  YADKIN VALLEY RD ADVANCE NC 27006 207 YADKIN VALLEY RD

JR 4010  WINCHESTER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4010 WINCHESTER RD

3625  SANDALWOOD LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3625 SANDALWOOD LN

971  RIDGE GATE DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 971 RIDGE GATE DR

8916  BLUE HILL DR BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 8916 BLUE HILL DR

8916  BLUE HILL DR BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 8916 BLUE HILL DR

3620  CLEMMONS RD   #8 CLEMMONS NC 27012 3620 CLEMMONS RD # 8

4020  HUNTSCROFT LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4020 HUNTSCROFT LN

411  MCCANLESS ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 411 MCCANLESS ST

3480  YORK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3480 YORK RD

3480  YORK RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3480 YORK RD

122  CAHILL CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 122 CAHILL CT

484  CAROLINA CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 484 CAROLINA CIR
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3363131154 O

CLEMMONS NC 27012 4012616095 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367459079 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369183802 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366310727 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 6308887773 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9528470655 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 6038181199 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3362769319 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 7439992048 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369792212 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369719245 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 7439992092 B

RURAL HALL NC 27045 5415312842 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3362765541 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3362578664 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367572369 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7174246133 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7146313169 O

CLEMMONS NC 27012 7432070816 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367828299 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3362517817 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3363992956 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 9034457436 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369709547 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 8482501150 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369187225 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3363910218 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367937167 O

KING NC 27021 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367757288 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367037520 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3122575667 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369267465 O

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3362513850 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7432016094 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369716746 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 6812470039 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 3362987313 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 8137314301 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3366244168 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364801813 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3363919275 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3368132038 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3368131950 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3367237269 W
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 19 NC Y 3/3/2021 |605| 605 WS

NL F 66 RI Y 3/29/2021 |055| 055 CL

NL U 22 Y 3/31/2021 |604| 604 WS

UN M 32 OC Y 3/31/2021 |907| 907 WS

HL M 21 NC Y 4/7/2021 |207| 207 WS

NL F 28 CT Y 4/15/2021 |505| 505 WS

NL F 19 MI Y 4/17/2021 |809| 809 WS

NL F 51 IA Y 4/19/2021 |123| 123 WS

UN F 27 MA Y 4/27/2021 |071| 071 LE

NL F 19 NC Y 4/30/2021 |606| 606 WS

NL M 74 NY Y 5/13/2021 |052| 052 CL

HL F 77 OC Y 5/14/2021 |052| 052 CL

HL M 19 TN Y 5/16/2021 |076| 076 CL

NL M 20 GA Y 5/17/2021 |605| 605 WS

UN F 68 NY Y 6/8/2021 |034| 034 UN

HL F 19 NC Y 7/17/2021 |904| 904 WS

NL F 19 MI Y 7/8/2021 |905| 905 WS

UN U 19 Y 7/24/2021 |124| 124 WS

NL F 42 PA Y 7/22/2021 |207| 207 WS

HL M 19 CA Y 7/31/2021 |805| 805 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 8/4/2021 |053| 053 UN

NL F 19 NC Y 8/5/2021 |123| 123 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 8/16/2021 |055| 055 CL

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |071| 071 LE

NL F 43 TX Y 8/21/2021 |808| 808 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 8/28/2021 |131| 131 UN

HL F 19 PR Y 8/31/2021 |204| 204 WS

HL M 19 NC Y 8/31/2021 |501| 501 WS

UN M 19 GA Y 9/3/2021 |908| 908 WS

HL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |806| 806 WS

NL M 19 Y 4/6/2022 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 19 WI Y 9/3/2021 |135| 135 WS

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |806| 806 WS

NL M 19 IL Y 9/3/2021 |042| 042 WS

HL F 19 NJ Y 9/3/2021 |502| 502 WS

NL F 19 VA Y 10/22/2021 |131| 131 LE

UN M 32 Y 1/7/2022 |05| FARMINGTON

NL M 19 NC Y 11/3/2021 |907| 907 WS

NL M 19 CT Y 11/7/2021 |908| 908 WS

NL M 64 Y 11/13/2021 |071| 071 LE

NL M 67 NY Y 11/17/2021 |021| 021 UN

NL F 65 PA Y 11/17/2021 |021| 021 UN

NL M 19 DE Y 11/21/2021 |051| 051 CL

HL M 19 FL Y 12/5/2021 |809| 809 WS

HL M 19 NJ Y 12/6/2021 |204| 204 WS

NL M 70 NC Y 3/27/1972 |809| 809 WS

NL F 68 NC Y 3/17/1972 |809| 809 WS

NL M 67 PA Y 10/2/1977 |121| 121 WS

NL M 82 SD Y 10/4/1966 |901| 901 WS
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12047
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002884



YTD PC MASTER

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12047
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12047
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12047
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |605| |605|

N 1956 |055| |055|

N 2000 |604| |604|

N 1990 |907| |907|

N 2001 |207| |207|

N 1994 |505| |505|

N 2003 |809| |809|

N 1971 |123| |123|

N 1995 |071| |071|

N 2003 |606| |606|

N 1948 |052| |052|

N 1945 |052| |052|

N 2003 |072| |072|

N 2002 |605| |605|

N 1954 |034| |034|

N 2003 |904| |904|

N 2003 |905| |905|

N 2003 |122| |122|

N 1980 |207| |207|

N 2003 |805| |805|

N 2003 |053| |053|

N 2003 |123| |123|

N 2003 |055| |055|

N 2003 |071| |071|

N 1979 |808| |808|

N 2003 |131| |131|

N 2003 |204| |204|

N 2003 |501| |501|

N 2003 |908| |908|

N 2003 |806| |806|

N 2003 |12| |12|

N 2003 |133| |133|

N 2003 |806| |806|

N 2003 |042| |042|

N 2003 |502| |502|

N 2003 |131| |131|

N 1990 |05| |05|

N 2003 |907| |907|

N 2003 |908| |908|

N 1958 |071| |071|

N 1955 |021| |021|

N 1957 |021| |021|

N 2003 |051| |051|

N 2003 |809| |809|

N 2003 |204| |204|

N 1952 |809| |809|

N 1954 |809| |809|

N 1955 |122| |122|

N 1940 |901| |901|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046
12047
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002888



YTD PC MASTER

BN62850 BN000062850 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 7942820 A ACTIVE AP

BN66664 BN000066664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 8438760 A ACTIVE AP

BN70306 BN000070306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 8928000 A ACTIVE AP

BN75321 BN000075321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 9459776 A ACTIVE AP

BN77350 BN000077350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 9463071 A ACTIVE AP

BN7810 BN000007810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 752775 A ACTIVE AP

BN79451 BN000079451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 9466691 A ACTIVE AP

BN81076 BN000081076 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 9470397 A ACTIVE AP

BN81841 BN000081841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 9471570 A ACTIVE AP

BN84520 BN000084520 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 352020 A ACTIVE AV

BN86335 BN000086335 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10002803 A ACTIVE AP

BN86910 BN000086910 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10003693 A ACTIVE AP

BN87865 BN000087865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10005163 A ACTIVE AP

BN88627 BN000088627 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039222 A ACTIVE AV

BN91411 BN000091411 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10010610 A ACTIVE AP

BN95856 BN000095856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30391149 A ACTIVE AP

BN96700 BN000096700 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10019426 A ACTIVE A1

BN97749 BN000097749 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10021018 A ACTIVE AP

BN97753 BN000097753 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10021023 A ACTIVE AP

BN99156 BN000099156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30023573 A ACTIVE AP

BP33412 BP000033412 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155307 A ACTIVE AV

BP40825 BP000040825 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054930 A ACTIVE AV

BP68339 BP000068339 REP DEM REP to DEM 95 WATAUGA 136469 A ACTIVE AV

BR145101 BR000145101 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386297 A ACTIVE AP

BR165556 BR000165556 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30314083 A ACTIVE AP

BR222150 BR000222150 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391070 A ACTIVE AN

BR222167 BR000222167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039234 A ACTIVE AV

BR72308 BR000072308 REP LIB REP to LIB 95 WATAUGA 118444 A ACTIVE AV

BW64702 BW000064702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30315151 A ACTIVE AP

BW67231 BW000067231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039297 A ACTIVE AV

BY232700 BY000232700 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387890 A ACTIVE AP

BY243148 BY000243148 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387748 A ACTIVE AP

BY278060 BY000278060 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41609 A ACTIVE AV

BY305209 BY000305209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30123439 A ACTIVE AP

BY321339 BY000321339 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 95 WATAUGA 99761 A ACTIVE AP

BY330196 BY000330196 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386565 A ACTIVE AP

BY332410 BY000332410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30176002 A ACTIVE AP

BY349004 BY000349004 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30034655 A ACTIVE AP

BY387347 BY000387347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385772 A ACTIVE AP

BY396709 BY000396709 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30260174 A ACTIVE AP

BY398086 BY000398086 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30226449 A ACTIVE AP

BY404148 BY000404148 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30049138 A ACTIVE AV

BY408786 BY000408786 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30244641 A ACTIVE AP

BY413547 BY000413547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 41729 A ACTIVE AV

BY414649 BY000414649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390981 A ACTIVE AP

BY418395 BY000418395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30353553 A ACTIVE AP

BY441195 BY000441195 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391025 A ACTIVE AP

BY452909 BY000452909 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30238776 A ACTIVE AP

BY466812 BY000466812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 41668 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS ROGER RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS PEGGY CLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALING FORREST A

VERIFICATION PENDING HERMAN AMELIA ROGERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN MICHAEL ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BORN CRAWFORD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUST WILLIAM ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS GEORGE ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLTON BENJAMIN LEE

VERIFIED JONES MICHELLE CONSTANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING ENGLEBERT JANET HOLDER

VERIFICATION PENDING MINISH MARLENE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON BOBBY LEWIS

VERIFIED RICHARDSON NORMAN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING NAVY RANDY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING DAYE MICHAEL ELLIOTT

UNVERIFIED HOLT PAMELA JAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON ROSEMARY K

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKS MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS BRENDA LEE

VERIFIED PARKER EMIL PAUL

VERIFIED CASH DARYL BRADY

VERIFIED SEIFRIED HAILEE ANNAMARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN LUCAS RANDOLPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GRANT LUCAS MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED NEW MOLE ELIJAH FESEAN

VERIFIED HOWELL JANELLE LENORA

VERIFIED SWANSON GEOFFREY SIMON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON SHAWANDA

VERIFIED JAMES MALLORY PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING NELMS TIFFANY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STATON NORRIS LEE

VERIFIED GRUSKY TIFANI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLASER PAUL FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DALTON JENNIFER COCHRAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ABOUDARA DEBORAH CHRISTIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GLOVER MELISSA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS NANCY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING COULTER CHANITA LYNNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIFALCO NICHOLAS ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARANOWSKI MISTY LEIGH

VERIFIED PREVETTE CASEY AARON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS SHAMEKA BRIANCA

VERIFIED BRYANT RIKKI CELESTE HEGGINS

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAVEN NICOLE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVAN BRENDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING GABRIEL REBECCA KIGER

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD ROBERT WATSON

VERIFIED GORE THOMAS ANTHONY

L M N O P Q
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

2700  STABLE HILL TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2700 STABLE HILL TRL

1700  TURFWOOD DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 1700 TURFWOOD DR

343  HANOVER ARMS CT   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 18 GRAYLYN PLACE CT

1023  WILLOWLAKE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1023 WILLOWLAKE RD

7513  GREENMEADOW DR TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 7513 GREENMEADOW DR

2700  REYNOLDA RD   #1520 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2700 REYNOLDA RD # 1520

604  BRIGHTSFIELD CT RURAL HALL NC 27045 604 BRIGHTSFIELD CT

501  ARCHER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 501 ARCHER RD

2946  SAINT MARKS RD   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2946 SAINT MARKS RD # E

167  WARWICKE PL BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 167 WARWICKE PL

4264  HIGH POINT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4264 HIGH POINT RD

155  STYERS ST LEWISVILLE NC 27023 155 STYERS ST

286  KENDALL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 286 KENDALL DR

212  SUMMIT ST WALNUT COVE NC 27052 212 SUMMIT ST

3215  CLAMOOR DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3215 CLAMOOR DR

3625  CASH DR   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3625 CASH DR # E

4651  OLIVINE LN PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4651 OLIVINE LN

2717  WINSLOW LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2717 WINSLOW LN

5150  BALLINCOURT LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5150 BALLINCOURT LN

182  GLENDALE DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 182 GLENDALE DR

145  HIGHCLIFF CIR BANNER ELK NC 28604 145 HIGHCLIFF CIR

2147  SPARGER RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2147 SPARGER RD

2015  NC HWY 194  N BOONE NC 28607 2015 NC HWY 194 N

5198  HUNTCLIFF TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 5198 HUNTCLIFF TRL

1444  RIDGEMERE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1444 RIDGEMERE LN

3000  WALNUT FOREST CT   #I WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3000 WALNUT FOREST CT # I

113  BELMONT PLACE DR KING NC 27021 113 BELMONT PLACE DR

313  CANE MILL RD TODD NC 28684 313 CANE MILL RD

2185  BURKE MEADOWS RD   #102 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 545 LOUISE WILSON LN

1070  MOLLY LN DANBURY NC 27016 1070 MOLLY LN

703  MANER PLACE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 703 MANER PLACE CT

301 W FOURTH ST   #701 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 PO BOX 1954

411  RIVER STONE DR LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 411 RIVER STONE DR

2435  MAPLEWOOD AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2435 MAPLEWOOD AVE

309  HOLIDAY HILLS RD BOONE NC 28607 309 HOLIDAY HILLS RD

4309  SALEMTOWNE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1589 SKEET CLUB RD

906  GRAY AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 906 GRAY AVE

663  HIDDEN VALLEY RD LOWGAP NC 27024 663 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

5683  LAUREN ACRES CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5683 LAUREN ACRES CT

III 5844  SIR KNIGHT CIR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5844 SIR KNIGHT CIR

5566  BELMONT DR   #40 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5566 BELMONT DR # 40

685  FACTORY ST RONDA NC 28670 685 FACTORY ST

423  COUNTRYSIDE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 423 COUNTRYSIDE CT

112  LOST RIVER RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 112 LOST RIVER RD

1180  BURKE PARK LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1180 BURKE PARK LN

3390  WIDE COUNTRY RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3390 WIDE COUNTRY RD

1723  ROCKFORD ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1723 ROCKFORD ST

8480  GROVE CREEK DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 8480 GROVE CREEK DR

617  FRIENDSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 617 FRIENDSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH RD

R S T U V W
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3366081586 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3364161351 W

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 3369832740 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3367570181 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369268980 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3369187174 W

ADVANCE NC 270068506 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364032192 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 7434446737 B

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363006046 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3364072382 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3368138502 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 9198683677 W

BOONE NC 28607 9193398115 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3362795912 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 7048306409 B

KING NC 27021 B

TODD NC 28684 W

APT 202 WINSTON SALEM NC 271012073 B

DANBURY NC 27016 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

GREENSBORO NC 274021954 U

LAUREL SPGS NC 286448819 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3365537621 W

BOONE NC 28607 3366813032 W

STE 102 PMB 137 HIGH POINT NC 272658818 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3366027082 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3365425792 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9195445120 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366552800 W

RONDA NC 28670 3369576701 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3362134768 B

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3366016268 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3367844225 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 3368486954 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 69 NC Y 4/7/1972 |021| 021 UN

NL F 68 TX Y 5/17/1958 |032| 032 WS

NL M 67 NC Y 8/25/1975 |701| 701 WS

NL F 63 NC Y 5/22/1978 |906| 906 WS

NL M 69 NC Y 10/11/1978 |091| 091 TB

NL M 68 NY Y 3/16/1972 |907| 907 WS

NL M 73 PA Y 9/24/1979 |034| 034 RH

NL M 65 OH Y 2/28/1980 |804| 804 WS

NL M 61 NC Y 3/21/1980 |607| 607 WS

NL F 65 FL Y 12/7/2020 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 68 NC Y 9/11/1980 |043| 043 WS

UN F 61 VA Y 9/17/1980 |075| 075 LE

NL M 68 NC Y 9/28/1980 |042| 042 WS

NL U 72 Y 1/14/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

UN M 68 NC Y 10/4/1980 |121| 121 WS

NL M 59 MD Y 6/8/1982 |505| 505 WS

NL F 67 NC Y 9/12/1982 |132| 132 WS

NL F 80 NY Y 10/1/1982 |607| 607 WS

UN F 70 MI Y 10/2/1982 |809| 809 WS

UN F 65 NC Y 9/24/2010 |18| MT AIRY #8

UN U 49 Y 2/22/2022 |19| WATAUGA SEVE

NL M 52 NC Y 1/31/2022 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 22 NY Y 10/1/2018 |14| NEW RIVER II WATA

NL U 43 Y 1/4/2022 |807| 807 WS

NL M 42 VA Y 11/12/2018 |906| 906 WS

UN M 22 NC Y 4/1/2022 |709| 709 WS

UN F 37 Y 1/22/2022 |11| WEST KING 19

NL M 47 NC Y 8/14/2015 |01| BALD MOUNTAIN WATA

NL F 26 NJ Y 11/5/2018 |709| 709 WS

UN F 27 NC Y 2/3/2022 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL U 50 Y 2/10/2022 |077| 077 CL

UN U 54 Y 2/4/2022 |403| 403 WS

NL F 51 Y 1/18/2022 |14| OLD FIELDS

UN M 57 NY Y 5/3/2008 |702| 702 WS

UN F 48 GA Y 8/17/2011 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

UN U 67 Y 1/8/2022 |202| 202 WS

NL F 43 KY Y 6/21/2011 |402| 402 WS

NL F 48 NC Y 3/15/2016 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 38 NC Y 12/29/2021 |051| 051 CL

NL M 37 FL Y 6/20/2016 |076| 076 CL

NL F 41 NC Y 6/16/2014 |074| 074 WS

NL M 38 NC Y 2/9/2022 |105| EDWARDS #1 1

NL F 37 NC Y 9/21/2015 |207| 207 WS

NL F 37 Y 2/17/2022 |14| OLD FIELDS

UN F 47 SC Y 3/21/2022 |707| 707 WS

NL F 44 Y 9/4/2020 |092| 092 TB

NL F 69 NC Y 3/2/2022 |501| 501 WS

NL M 53 VA Y 3/27/2015 |073| 073 LE

NL M 58 NC Y 1/28/2022 |09| JEFFERSON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
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12092
12093
12094
12095
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12097
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12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

TOBACCOVILLE 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

SEVEN DEVILS 5 24 24 47

5 17B 17B 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

RONDA 5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

TOBACCOVILLE 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
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12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

93 4 COMMISSION #4

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

93 2 COMMISSION #2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

93 5 COMMISSION #5

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 2 PETER CREEK

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

87 1 COMMISSION #1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SEVE SEVEN DEV CITY

SURRY COUNTY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

TODD TODD FIRE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOBACCOVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

SEVE SEVEN DEVILS 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 RONDA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOBACCOVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
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12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |021| |021|

N 1954 |032| |032|

N 1955 |701| |701|

N 1959 |906| |906|

N 1953 |091| |091|

N 1954 |907| |907|

N 1949 |034| |034|

N 1957 |804| |804|

N 1961 |607| |607|

N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1954 |043| |043|

N 1961 |075| |075|

N 1954 |042| |042|

N 1950 |16| |16|

N 1954 |122| |122|

N 1963 |505| |505|

N 1955 |132| |132|

N 1942 |607| |607|

N 1952 |809| |809|

N 1957 |18| |18|

N 1973 |19| |19|

N 1970 |26| |26|

N 2000 |14| |14|

N 1979 |807| |807|

N 1980 |906| |906|

N 2000 |709| |709|

N 1985 |11| |11|

N 1975 |01| |01|

N 1996 |709| |709|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1972 |072| |072|

N 1968 |403| |403|

N 1971 |14| |14|

N 1965 |702| |702|

N 1974 |04| |04|

N 1955 |201| |201|

N 1979 |402| |402|

N 1974 |09| |09|

N 1984 |051| |051|

N 1985 |072| |072|

N 1981 |074| |074|

N 1984 |105| |105|

N 1985 |207| |207|

N 1985 |14| |14|

N 1975 |707| |707|

N 1978 |092| |092|

N 1953 |501| |501|

N 1969 |073| |073|

N 1964 |09| |09|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12062
12063
12064
12065
12066
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
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12101
12102
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YTD PC MASTER

BY467357 BY000467357 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86487 A ACTIVE AP

BY47374 BY000047374 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388383 A ACTIVE AP

BY500947 BY000500947 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039753 A ACTIVE AP

BY503536 BY000503536 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30220848 A ACTIVE AP

BY5280 BY000005280 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 85 STOKES 30039715 A ACTIVE AP

BY549959 BY000549959 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387986 A ACTIVE AP

BY552780 BY000552780 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049523 A ACTIVE AP

BY555600 BY000555600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390827 A ACTIVE AP

BY558644 BY000558644 REP LIB REP to LIB 85 STOKES 30039131 A ACTIVE AV

BY562941 BY000562941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30345369 A ACTIVE AP

BY566034 BY000566034 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388250 A ACTIVE AP

BY572416 BY000572416 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30364381 A ACTIVE AP

BY574354 BY000574354 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30222125 A ACTIVE AP

BY576970 BY000576970 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 354392 A ACTIVE AV

BY581567 BY000581567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535298 A ACTIVE AP

BY586441 BY000586441 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30372194 A ACTIVE AP

BY588591 BY000588591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30194656 A ACTIVE AP

BY601181 BY000601181 REP DEM REP to DEM 85 STOKES 30027647 A ACTIVE AV

BY620736 BY000620736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390519 A ACTIVE AP

BY623065 BY000623065 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 85 STOKES 30039405 A ACTIVE AV

BY628332 BY000628332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388973 A ACTIVE AP

BY629251 BY000629251 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30049524 A ACTIVE AP

BY630164 BY000630164 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 155162 A ACTIVE AV

BY631424 BY000631424 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354071 A ACTIVE AV

BY635230 BY000635230 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390089 A ACTIVE AP

BY641881 BY000641881 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 30 DAVIE 340127 A ACTIVE AP

BY656336 BY000656336 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30339711 A ACTIVE AP

BY660148 BY000660148 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30386182 A ACTIVE AP

BY677482 BY000677482 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534597 A ACTIVE AV

BY685746 BY000685746 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30391093 A ACTIVE AN

BY686547 BY000686547 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354345 A ACTIVE AV

BY692631 BY000692631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30348420 A ACTIVE AP

BY694683 BY000694683 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388696 A ACTIVE AP

BY699013 BY000699013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390208 A ACTIVE AP

BY699420 BY000699420 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534525 A ACTIVE AV

BY706256 BY000706256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30324062 A ACTIVE AP

BY706604 BY000706604 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386181 A ACTIVE AP

BY708068 BY000708068 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30387399 A ACTIVE AP

BY709259 BY000709259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 5 ASHE 41600 A ACTIVE AV

BY716610 BY000716610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30366449 A ACTIVE AP

BY718965 BY000718965 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388750 A ACTIVE AP

BY720826 BY000720826 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30050327 A ACTIVE AV

BY722845 BY000722845 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390841 A ACTIVE AP

BY725092 BY000725092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30350288 A ACTIVE AP

BY742028 BY000742028 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390809 A ACTIVE AP

BY748706 BY000748706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390990 A ACTIVE AP

BY755583 BY000755583 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390795 A ACTIVE AP

BY755588 BY000755588 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390794 A ACTIVE AP

BY757885 BY000757885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387557 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12110
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12119
12120
12121
12122
12123
12124
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12135
12136
12137
12138
12139
12140
12141
12142
12143
12144
12145
12146
12147
12148
12149
12150
12151
12152
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN BRANDI RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS CHRISTOPHER TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSWORTH GREGORY NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNOZ-LOPEZ HENRY PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING AMMONS SHANNON NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHICHARD MARGARET IVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTON ELMER DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JASMENE DESIREE

VERIFIED BARTELS KATHERINE GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWMAN MAREIKE DWYER OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARP JESSE

VERIFICATION PENDING KABRICH WILLIAM PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER TODD

VERIFIED RAMEY DAVIS LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWDERMILK JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YANOCHKO STEPHANIE NIEVES

VERIFICATION PENDING POSADA MELARA RAUL

VERIFIED ORE KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HORTON KENYA MICHELE

VERIFIED LEWIS KEVIN ALFONSO

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON-DAVIS ISAIAH WANYA

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTON JANICE ELLEN

VERIFIED EDWARDS JASON SCOTT

VERIFIED SALIE ERICH BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WETZEL KELSEY LAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING VOCKE JUSTIN ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JUDKINS DE'QUAN MARQUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE MICHAEL ADAM

VERIFIED COREY KAYLEIGH SUE

UNVERIFIED NEW BROOKS BETTINA MELLA

VERIFIED FAUST CRYSTAL NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUERRIER DON VLADIMIR

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY KATHERINE ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MILES LAMONTRIA DISHUN MALIK

VERIFIED DALY MICHAEL RAWSTORNE

VERIFICATION PENDING O'ROURKE AUBREY JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING ABDUL-KHALIQ ABBBAS RASUL

VERIFICATION PENDING UHL JEREMIAH DANIEL

VERIFIED RADFORD HUNTER JOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA MARTINEZ ANA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOUIS CARLY DAVID

VERIFIED PATEL DHARMIN J

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY JORDAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDER KRISTA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTERO ESTIL MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTERO GIANNA CAROLINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ CARMEN ISABEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ VINCENT PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING WARNER CATHERINE ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12110
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12119
12120
12121
12122
12123
12124
12125
12126
12127
12128
12129
12130
12131
12132
12133
12134
12135
12136
12137
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12139
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12141
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12151
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YTD PC MASTER

2019  PLEASANT TRL HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 2019 PLEASANT TRL

4631  BRIDLE PATH WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4631 BRIDLE PATH

1020  LAUREL BLUFF DR KING NC 27021 1020 LAUREL BLUFF DR

5415  NESTLEWAY DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 5415 NESTLEWAY DR

310  SUMMIT ST WALNUT COVE NC 27052 310 SUMMIT ST

3731  UNIVERSITY PKWY   #104 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3731 UNIVERSITY PKWY # 104

11126 W US HWY 421 PURLEAR NC 28665 11126 W US HWY 421

1148 E FIFTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1148 E FIFTEENTH ST

3455  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD GERMANTON NC 27019 3455 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

1208  BEBB WILLOW LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1208 BEBB WILLOW LN

1004  BROOKSTOWN AVE   #310 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1004 BROOKSTOWN AVE # 310

651  MULBERRY ST   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 651 MULBERRY ST # B

2890  ATWOOD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2890 ATWOOD RD

361  IVY CIR BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 361 IVY CIR

1735  ACORN AVE HUDSON NC 28638 2721 ROBIN HOOD DR

3735  STAFFORD PLACE BLVD   #201 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3735 STAFFORD PLACE BLVD # 201

7077  WHITBY AVE CLEMMONS NC 27012 7077 WHITBY AVE

6538  NC 704 HWY E SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 6538 NC 704 HWY E

1632  MARBLE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1632 MARBLE ST

1142  TWO HILL RD GERMANTON NC 27019 1142 TWO HILL RD

1112  SALEM VALLEY RD   #H14 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 621 WILLIAMSBURG TER

11126 W US HWY 421 PURLEAR NC 28665 11126 W US HWY 421

166  RABBIT RIDGE RUN VILAS NC 28692 166 RABBIT RIDGE RUN

108 W RENEE DR ADVANCE NC 27006 108 W RENEE DR

1020  PAR FARM RD GERMANTON NC 27019 1020 PAR FARM RD

1163  MILLING RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1163 MILLING RD

3000  HEATHER VIEW CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3000 HEATHER VIEW CT

8050  WEST RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 8050 WEST RD

1172  MISTY MORN DR LENOIR NC 28645 1172 MISTY MORN DR

2949  GOLDEN OAKS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 2949 GOLDEN OAKS DR

244  BOXWOOD CHURCH RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 244 BOXWOOD CHURCH RD

990 E THIRD ST   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 990 E THIRD ST # D

6085  KERNERSVILLE RD BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 6085 KERNERSVILLE RD

4204  TRACE VIEW DR   #422 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4204 TRACE VIEW DR # 422

1885  ZACKS FORK RD LENOIR NC 28645 1885 ZACKS FORK RD

1577  TRINITY GARDEN CIR CLEMMONS NC 27012 1577 TRINITY GARDEN CIR

612  ANSON ST   #31 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 612 ANSON ST # 31

4625  SEWARD RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4625 SEWARD RD

2979  NC HWY 16  N  #1 CRUMPLER NC 28617 2979 NC HWY 16 N # 1

2136  BURKE MEADOWS RD   #305 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2136 BURKE MEADOWS RD # 305

7109  BRANDEMERE LN   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7109 BRANDEMERE LN # A

223  BEECHTREE CIR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 223 BEECHTREE CIR

900 S HAWTHORNE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 900 S HAWTHORNE RD

3731  HOLMES CREEK PL   #201 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3731 HOLMES CREEK PL # 201

201  OAKWOOD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 201 OAKWOOD CT

201  OAKWOOD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 201 OAKWOOD CT

4923  TRENT HILL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4923 TRENT HILL DR

4923  TRENT HILL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4923 TRENT HILL DR

624  WILLOWBROOK LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 624 WILLOWBROOK LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

KING NC 27021 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 O

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3149562588 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 3364043229 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364222107 B

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3366895165 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3363339811 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

GREENSBORO NC 274083310 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3364886051 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3363312431 M

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

GERMANTON NC 27019 B

HIGH POINT NC 272626981 B

PURLEAR NC 28665 2762376265 W

VILAS NC 28692 3365451993 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 B

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 4239460599 W

LENOIR NC 28645 7048253939 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3364578687 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 5168593521 B

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 7436001996 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3365759195 B

LENOIR NC 28645 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 6303732213 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2486061554 B

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

CRUMPLER NC 28617 8282637132 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 6787439897 B

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 6465496135 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3473284357 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2014709740 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2014701310 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 35 Y 3/29/2022 |SBCK| SOUTH BUCK SHOALS

UN U 58 Y 2/23/2022 |051| 051 CL

NL M 48 PA Y 4/4/2022 |13| MIZPAH

HL M 38 OC Y 10/31/2013 |053| 053 UN

NL F 51 NC Y 3/30/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

NL F 71 NC Y 2/14/2022 |208| 208 WS

NL M 53 VA Y 3/18/2022 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL F 39 NY N 3/2/2022 |403| 403 WS

NL F 31 Y 12/28/2021 |15| GERMANTON

NL F 30 FL Y 4/7/2020 |071| 071 LE

UN U 30 Y 1/13/2022 |902| 902 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 10/9/2020 |603| 603 WS

NL M 45 NC Y 1/7/2014 |705| 705 WS

UN F 29 NC Y 2/28/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL U 29 Y 3/25/2022 |PR011| SAWMILLS SM

NL F 28 FL N 12/31/2020 |124| 124 WS

HL M 40 OC Y 7/16/2012 |054| 054 CL

NL M 31 Y 10/29/2016 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL U 31 Y 3/26/2022 |501| 501 WS

NL M 61 CT Y 3/1/2022 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

UN M 26 Y 2/23/2022 |603| 603 WS

UN F 52 VA Y 3/18/2022 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL M 26 NC Y 1/28/2022 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL U 34 Y 12/28/2021 |05| FARMINGTON

NL F 26 Y 3/18/2022 |031| 031 UN

NL M 35 IA Y 8/29/2016 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

NL M 25 Y 1/26/2020 |602| 602 WS

NL M 38 TN Y 12/30/2021 |021| 021 UN

NL F 26 GA Y 1/20/2022 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

UN F 49 NY Y 4/4/2022 |043| 043 WS

UN F 34 Y 2/22/2022 |07| JERUSALEM

NL M 25 NY Y 7/6/2020 |404| 404 WS

NL F 24 NC Y 3/4/2022 |021| 021 UN

NL M 22 NC Y 3/22/2022 |208| 208 WS

UN M 61 Y 1/10/2022 |PR014| FREEDMAN

NL F 29 CA Y 6/14/2019 |076| 076 CL

NL M 39 MO Y 12/30/2021 |604| 604 WS

NL M 41 Y 1/31/2022 |091| 091 UN

NL M 23 NC Y 1/11/2022 |11| NEW RIVER

HL F 28 Y 10/24/2020 |709| 709 WS

NL M 32 NC Y 3/7/2022 |202| 202 WS

NL M 32 Y 10/7/2020 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL U 31 Y 3/2/2022 |703| 703 WS

NL F 28 Y 7/25/2020 |124| 124 WS

HL M 32 NY Y 3/30/2022 |702| 702 WS

HL F 33 OC Y 3/21/2022 |702| 702 WS

HL F 65 OC Y 3/30/2022 |206| 206 WS

HL M 60 OC Y 3/30/2022 |206| 206 WS

UN U 27 Y 1/24/2022 |805| 805 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

5 23 23 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

SAWMILLS 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

5 25A 25 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

94

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 6 MEADOWS

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

87

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 9 SNOW CREEK

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 7 SAURATOWN

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

94

93 4 COMMISSION #4

77

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

87

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

87

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

FOSC FOSCOE

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

MT AIRY DIST C

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SM SAWMILLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1987 |SBCK| |SBCK|

N 1964 |051| |051|

N 1974 |13| |13|

N 1984 |053| |053|

N 1971 |16| |16|

N 1951 |201| |201|

N 1969 |113| |113|

N 1983 |403| |403|

N 1991 |15| |15|

N 1992 |071| |071|

N 1992 |902| |902|

N 1993 |603| |603|

N 1977 |705| |705|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1993 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1994 |122| |122|

N 1982 |054| |054|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1991 |501| |501|

N 1961 |17| |17|

N 1996 |603| |603|

N 1970 |113| |113|

N 1996 |19| |19|

N 1988 |05| |05|

N 1996 |031| |031|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1997 |602| |602|

N 1984 |021| |021|

N 1996 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1973 |043| |043|

N 1988 |07| |07|

N 1997 |404| |404|

N 1998 |021| |021|

N 2000 |201| |201|

N 1961 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1993 |072| |072|

N 1983 |604| |604|

N 1981 |091| |091|

N 1999 |11| |11|

N 1994 |709| |709|

N 1990 |201| |201|

N 1990 |14| |14|

N 1991 |703| |703|

N 1994 |122| |122|

N 1990 |702| |702|

N 1989 |702| |702|

N 1957 |206| |206|

N 1962 |206| |206|

N 1995 |805| |805|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BY767601 BY000767601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390683 A ACTIVE AP

BY768298 BY000768298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390696 A ACTIVE AP

BZ14374 BZ000014374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390484 A ACTIVE AP

BZ14375 BZ000014375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390483 A ACTIVE AP

CA111933 CA000111933 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30389142 A ACTIVE AP

CA73353 CA000073353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30207492 A ACTIVE A1

CB49081 CB000049081 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 13649 A ACTIVE AV

CC108470 CC000108470 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 142972 A ACTIVE AV

CC120144 CC000120144 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30367063 A ACTIVE AP

CC125669 CC000125669 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388040 A ACTIVE AP

CC8971 CC000008971 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 22487 A ACTIVE AV

CC92388 CC000092388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30166113 A ACTIVE AP

CG104474 CG000104474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354138 A ACTIVE AV

CG115387 CG000115387 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049006 A ACTIVE AV

CG116786 CG000116786 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049009 A ACTIVE AV

CG125407 CG000125407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354330 A ACTIVE AV

CG142957 CG000142957 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388900 A ACTIVE AP

CG143362 CG000143362 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30389112 A ACTIVE AP

CG145130 CG000145130 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86195 A ACTIVE AV

CG150277 CG000150277 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 39857 A ACTIVE AP

CG158203 CG000158203 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388524 A ACTIVE AP

CG159058 CG000159058 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388897 A ACTIVE AP

CG165131 CG000165131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049599 A ACTIVE AP

CG168400 CG000168400 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354169 A ACTIVE AV

CG174203 CG000174203 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049528 A ACTIVE AP

CG174262 CG000174262 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14535352 A ACTIVE AP

CG174263 CG000174263 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 14 CALDWELL 14535353 A ACTIVE AP

CG175609 CG000175609 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049526 A ACTIVE AP

CG178487 CG000178487 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354142 A ACTIVE AV

CG18716 CG000018716 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155224 A ACTIVE AV

CG193785 CG000193785 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 155223 A ACTIVE AP

CG196135 CG000196135 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387367 A ACTIVE AP

CG197257 CG000197257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32070 A ACTIVE AV

CG27474 CG000027474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30054869 A ACTIVE AP

CG29967 CG000029967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 30 DAVIE 321506 A ACTIVE AV

CG39406 CG000039406 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049011 A ACTIVE AV

CG43092 CG000043092 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86163 A ACTIVE AV

CG59999 CG000059999 REP DEM REP to DEM 95 WATAUGA 155617 A ACTIVE AP

CG65780 CG000065780 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354202 A ACTIVE AV

CG76179 CG000076179 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039783 A ACTIVE AP

CG82693 CG000082693 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354111 A ACTIVE AV

CG86053 CG000086053 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534904 A ACTIVE AV

CG86140 CG000086140 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30280151 A ACTIVE AP

CG99011 CG000099011 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30380095 A ACTIVE AP

CH31758 CH000031758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155215 A ACTIVE AV

CH31759 CH000031759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155205 A ACTIVE AV

CH50040 CH000050040 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30348368 A ACTIVE AP

CH52064 CH000052064 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 139975 A ACTIVE AV

CH55440 CH000055440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 84073 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GUSSOM RHASHEENA SAMIRRA

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUTHEN ELOISE MEIJUN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE MARGARET PHYLLIS PORCH

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE RONALD JERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING CASH JOSEPH THOMAS

UNVERIFIED LOWERY STEVEN VEST

VERIFIED TEASTER DEVON KAY

VERIFIED MOREFIELD SAMANTHA LYNNA

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ANDRE LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING RACKLEY DAVID HOLLAND

VERIFIED EPLEE JEANIE WILKIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DESKIN PATRICIA LOUISE

VERIFIED YEOMANS JAMES RYAN

VERIFIED PREVETTE RAY LANE COMER

VERIFIED ODELL KATHLEEN JO

VERIFIED ORTIZ CAPRI LATRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING JEWETT ERIN GLEASON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMALL TYLER JAY

VERIFIED ALFORD CHRISTOPHER MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING COX EISA MEGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN WILSON JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK NICOLE PAIGE ENSMINGER

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX BETHANY MARIE

VERIFIED PRESTON CARRIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BELT JOHN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE ALLISON WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE NORMAN MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING CREASY ISAAC ROBERT

VERIFIED SMITH BRYLEE ANN

VERIFIED DENMAN DERRICK WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HAVILEY JUDITH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN JOSHUA SHAWN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON MICHAEL DAKOTA

VERIFICATION PENDING GWINNER RONALYN DIEL

VERIFIED HEATON SAMUEL ARTHUR

VERIFIED LAWING DANA BYERS

VERIFIED MASSEY MOLLY ALISON

VERIFICATION PENDING SHANKLIN DOROTHY W

VERIFIED SULLIVAN LAVERNE WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON WILLIAM DENNIS

VERIFIED HARRIS BRADLEY RAY

VERIFIED DUNCAN AMANDA WEBB

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSHAW JEAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEY JEFFREY DONALD

VERIFIED MACIAS MIGUEL ANTONIO

VERIFIED MACIAS JANE RUBIO

VERIFICATION PENDING DENVER RYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED DAVIS COLLEEN KELLY

VERIFIED STANLEY MORGAN RHAE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

1830  FRANCISCAN DR   #I WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1830 FRANCISCAN DR # I

2515  ALDERNEY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2515 ALDERNEY LN

2310  OLIVET CHURCH RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2310 OLIVET CHURCH RD

2310  OLIVET CHURCH RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2310 OLIVET CHURCH RD

SR 404  MILL ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 404 MILL ST

1247  SHELTER CV WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1247 SHELTER CV

4049  US HIGHWAY 21 NORTH SPARTA NC 28675 4049 US HIGHWAY 21 NORTH

237  WOODWINDS DR BANNER ELK NC 28604 237 WOODWINDS DR

1257  STONEFIELD CROSSING CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1257 STONEFIELD CROSSING CT

8485  GROVE CREEK DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 8485 GROVE CREEK DR

2825  HARRELL HILL RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 2825 HARRELL HILL RD

4724  TOLLEY CREEK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4724 TOLLEY CREEK DR

138  MORNING GLORY CIR   #204 MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 138 MORNING GLORY CIR # 204

991  SPARTA RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 991 SPARTA RD

346  SHEPHERDS PASS MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 346 SHEPHERDS PASS

100  SUNSET DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 100 SUNSET DR

812  CHANCY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 812 CHANCY LN

4825  COMMERCIAL PLAZA ST   #15B WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4825 COMMERCIAL PLAZA ST # 15B

5645  US 21 HWY JONESVILLE NC 28642 5645 US 21 HWY

232  COLVARD FARM RD JEFFERSON NC 28640 188 PINK ORCHARD DR

JR 936  KEARNS AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 936 KEARNS AVE

2718  INCA LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2718 INCA LN

10435  STATESVILLE RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 10435 STATESVILLE RD

201  WANDERING LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 201 WANDERING LN

230  HERON POINT DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 230 HERON POINT DR

1358  SCENIC LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 PO BOX 727

JR 1358  SCENIC LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 PO BOX 727

1922  HUNTING CREEK RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 1922 HUNTING CREEK RD

129  FOSTALL DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 129 FOSTALL DR

281  LITTLE CREEKSIDE BANNER ELK NC 28604 281 LITTLE CREEKSIDE

1166  STATE VIEW RD BOONE NC 28607 466 BLAZING STAR TRAIL

2104  CHANDLER PLACE CIR   #C CLEMMONS NC 27012 2104 CHANDLER PLACE CIR # C

100  LITTLE ROCK RD NEWLAND NC 28657 100 LITTLE ROCK RD

203  LINWOOD DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 203 LINWOOD DR

III 3180  US HIGHWAY 64  W MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 3180 US HIGHWAY 64 W

556  WOODLAND SKY DR STATE ROAD NC 28676 556 WOODLAND SKY DR

513  VIRGINIA DR YADKINVILLE NC 27055 513 VIRGINIA DR

287  BAMBOO RD BOONE NC 28607 287 BAMBOO RD

1299  RIDGE RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 1299 RIDGE RD

JR 350  NORTHFIELD DR KING NC 27021 350 NORTHFIELD DR

847  CANA RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 847 CANA RD

401  STONECROFT DR SE LENOIR NC 28645 401 STONECROFT DR SE

920 W WALNUT ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 920 W WALNUT ST

215  CROWNE CLUB DR   #9 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 215 CROWNE CLUB DR # 9

529  LAUREL RIDGE RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 529 LAUREL RIDGE RD

529  LAUREL RIDGE RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 529 LAUREL RIDGE RD

165  CROWNE CHASE DR   #10 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 165 CROWNE CHASE DR # 10

278  RUSHING CREEK DR   #B BOONE NC 28607 278 RUSHING CREEK DR # B

1084  PINEY BRANCH LN YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1084 PINEY BRANCH LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 A

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364029804 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 B

SPARTA NC 28675 8436160886 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8285510772 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 8187776285 O

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8288083564 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369238134 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 7044022931 W

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 6036178256 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 7096829356 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7045003260 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 7042533397 W

RUTHERFORD COLLEGE NC 286710727 9045348056 W

RUTHERFORD COLLEGE NC 286710727 9045348055 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

BOONE NC 28607 7046577672 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 6812224850 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 7048718077 A

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 7048808699 W

BOONE NC 28607 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

KING NC 27021 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369953545 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8282267959 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8282939659 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

BOONE NC 28607 8285865480 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 45 Y 2/28/2022 |605| 605 WS

NL F 19 Y 3/7/2022 |607| 607 WS

UN F 67 Y 3/24/2022 |131| 131 UN

UN M 71 Y 3/24/2022 |131| 131 UN

NL M 65 PA Y 3/17/2022 |707| 707 WS

UN M 43 NC Y 10/12/2012 |906| 906 WS

NL F 42 NC Y 11/27/2012 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL F 33 NC Y 11/5/2019 |19| WATAUGA SEVE

UN M 53 TN Y 10/9/2020 |501| 501 WS

UN M 76 Y 2/15/2022 |073| 073 LE

NL F 67 NC Y 1/8/2015 |08| RED HILL

UN F 66 IA Y 7/20/2010 |909| 909 WS

UN M 35 FL Y 1/13/2022 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY 2

NL M 33 NC Y 1/14/2022 |115A| MULBERRY

NL U 49 Y 1/14/2022 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL U 41 Y 2/19/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN F 28 Y 3/10/2022 |805| 805 WS

NL M 28 NH Y 3/16/2022 |808| 808 WS

UN M 31 TN Y 1/31/2022 |SKNB| SOUTH KNOBS

NL F 49 WV Y 10/8/2020 |09| JEFFERSON

UN M 29 NC Y 2/28/2022 |802| 802 WS

UN F 26 Y 3/10/2022 |705| 705 WS

UN F 24 Y 4/4/2022 |122| SOMERS

NL U 44 Y 1/21/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

UN M 42 MI Y 3/9/2022 |102| BOOMER

NL F 64 IN Y 4/6/2022 |PR009| BATON

NL M 60 FL Y 4/6/2022 |PR009| BATON

NL U 23 Y 3/18/2022 |122| SOMERS

NL F 22 Y 1/11/2022 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL M 59 FL Y 1/31/2022 |17| SHAWNEEHAW WATA

UN F 82 IL N 1/26/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

UN M 42 CA Y 1/28/2022 |076| 076 CL

UN M 20 NC Y 2/25/2022 |13| MONTEZUMA

NL F 61 Y 1/21/2022 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL M 71 GA Y 4/18/2006 |01| NORTH CALAHALN

UN F 53 NC Y 1/13/2022 |124| TRAPHILL #2

UN F 45 NC Y 2/2/2022 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY YADK

NL F 93 NC N 3/29/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE BOON

UN F 87 Y 1/26/2022 |02| SOUTH CALAHALN

NL M 65 NC Y 4/1/2022 |13| MIZPAH

UN M 38 Y 1/6/2022 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL U 44 Y 3/7/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL F 37 GA Y 11/4/2016 |603| 603 WS

NL M 50 Y 8/4/2021 |808| 808 WS

NL M 76 OC Y 2/7/2022 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL F 73 NY Y 2/7/2022 |19| WATAUGA WATA

UN M 29 Y 7/3/2020 |808| 808 WS

NL F 33 NC Y 7/25/2019 |13| NEW RIVER I BOON

UN F 25 Y 10/9/2020 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 23 23 47

SEVEN DEVILS 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 36

5 22B 22B 30

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

5 17B 17B 36

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

YADKINVILLE 5 23 23 36

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 22B 22B 30

5 17B 17B 31

5 22B 22B 30

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 3 GAP CIVIL

93 4 COMMISSION #4

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

94

94

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

93

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

77

94

87

87

94

77

93 4 COMMISSION #4

87 1 COMMISSION #1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

77

90

77

87 1 COMMISSION #1

77

91 5 YADKIN

77

87

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SEVE SEVEN DEV CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SHAW SHAWNEEHAW FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

FOSC FOSCOE

FOSC FOSCOE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

SEVE SEVEN DEVILS 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

YADK YADKINVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |605| |605|

N 2003 |607| |607|

N 1955 |131| |131|

N 1951 |131| |131|

N 1957 |707| |707|

N 1979 |906| |906|

N 1980 |03| |03|

N 1989 |19| |19|

N 1969 |501| |501|

N 1946 |073| |073|

N 1955 |08| |08|

N 1956 |909| |909|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1989 |115A| |115A|

N 1973 |112| |112|

N 1981 |08| |08|

N 1994 |805| |805|

N 1994 |808| |808|

N 1991 |SKNB| |SKNB|

N 1973 |09| |09|

N 1993 |802| |802|

N 1996 |705| |705|

N 1998 |122| |122|

N 1978 |08| |08|

N 1980 |102| |102|

N 1958 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1962 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1999 |122| |122|

N 2000 |03| |03|

N 1963 |17| |17|

N 1940 |04| |04|

N 1980 |072| |072|

N 2002 |13| |13|

N 1961 |18| |18|

N 1951 |01| |01|

N 1969 |124| |124|

N 1977 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1929 |04| |04|

N 1935 |02| |02|

N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1984 |03| |03|

N 1978 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1985 |603| |603|

N 1972 |808| |808|

N 1946 |19| |19|

N 1949 |19| |19|

N 1993 |808| |808|

N 1989 |13| |13|

N 1997 |DCRK| |DCRK|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CH60184 CH000060184 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30388736 A ACTIVE AP

CH60476 CH000060476 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30371714 A ACTIVE AP

CJ102799 CJ000102799 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30254463 A ACTIVE AP

CJ115337 CJ000115337 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386530 A ACTIVE AP

CJ117965 CJ000117965 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86511 A ACTIVE AP

CJ127484 CJ000127484 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155614 A ACTIVE AP

CJ129453 CJ000129453 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18024 A ACTIVE AV

CJ147952 CJ000147952 REP LIB REP to LIB 99 YADKIN 86149 A ACTIVE AV

CJ150310 CJ000150310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155032 A ACTIVE AV

CJ212325 CJ000212325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27616 A ACTIVE AV

CJ26062 CJ000026062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155175 A ACTIVE AV

CJ38552 CJ000038552 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18150 A ACTIVE AP

CJ79849 CJ000079849 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18149 A ACTIVE AP

CK15694 CK000015694 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039128 A ACTIVE AV

CM54311 CM000054311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14510258 A ACTIVE AV

CN23263 CN000023263 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535258 A ACTIVE AV

CN56649 CN000056649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049101 A ACTIVE AV

CN60430 CN000060430 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155068 A ACTIVE AV

CN64424 CN000064424 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30220059 A ACTIVE AP

CP34974 CP000034974 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 325521 A ACTIVE AV

CP34975 CP000034975 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 325520 A ACTIVE AV

CT15457 CT000015457 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 6 AVERY 31938 A ACTIVE AV

CT25202 CT000025202 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534794 A ACTIVE AV

CT40500 CT000040500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534881 A ACTIVE AV

CT43042 CT000043042 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30245957 A ACTIVE AP

CT46778 CT000046778 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14525780 A ACTIVE AV

CT49547 CT000049547 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534540 A ACTIVE AV

CT60321 CT000060321 REP UNA REP to UNA 6 AVERY 32203 A ACTIVE AN

CW1000372 CW001000372 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387303 A ACTIVE AP

CW1012424 CW001012424 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049059 A ACTIVE AV

CW1012867 CW001012867 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 99 YADKIN 86237 A ACTIVE AV

CW1020217 CW001020217 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 85 STOKES 30039398 A ACTIVE AV

CW1041080 CW001041080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390633 A ACTIVE AP

CW1050301 CW001050301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14523258 A ACTIVE AV

CW1093055 CW001093055 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387096 A ACTIVE AP

CW1168418 CW001168418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155245 A ACTIVE AV

CW1207017 CW001207017 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387100 A ACTIVE AP

CW1263037 CW001263037 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30387179 A ACTIVE AP

CW1276195 CW001276195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387276 A ACTIVE AP

CW1284447 CW001284447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32132 A ACTIVE AN

CW135574 CW000135574 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41599 A ACTIVE AV

CW1371043 CW001371043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386683 A ACTIVE AP

CW1371472 CW001371472 DEM REP DEM to REP 30 DAVIE 354435 A ACTIVE AV

CW158047 CW000158047 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 155636 A ACTIVE AN

CW170248 CW000170248 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155363 A ACTIVE AP

CW185673 CW000185673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155031 A ACTIVE AV

CW215080 CW000215080 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86130 A ACTIVE AV

CW296573 CW000296573 LIB REP LIB to REP 5 ASHE 34190 A ACTIVE AV

CW317798 CW000317798 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155315 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING RIOS MICHAEL RUBEN

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS MACKENZIE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING HEMPHILL EMILY MAEGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TELLEZ JOHN RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING YUTZY JESSICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER MARK

VERIFIED GOSS TARA BETH

VERIFIED STRICKLAND PHILLIP LEE

VERIFIED VINSON JESSE PRICE

VERIFIED MALOCHA JACOB PAUL

VERIFIED WATTS MICHAEL JACKSON

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL DANNY GARRETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL JACQUELINE BRADLEY

VERIFIED ZANG MARK STEPHEN

VERIFIED OUTLAW ROBERT ELWOOD

VERIFIED KEECH WINNIE LAWRENCE

VERIFIED SAUNDERS MARY LOUISE

VERIFIED GEMBERLING JENNIFER EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAFFER JEFFREY RICHARD

VERIFIED EHNES KAI THOMAS

VERIFIED EHNES TIFFANY A

VERIFIED MARTIN MALLORY GOLD

VERIFIED WRIGHT RHONDA ANN

VERIFIED BECKER MARK TERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK TIFFANY LAIL

VERIFIED ST DENIS SANDRA GAIL

VERIFIED CRAIG JACOB TYLER

UNVERIFIED NEW TENGE JILLIAN LAUREL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOBLEY CARLY DOROTHY AMANDA

VERIFIED MALLOS CAROLEENA MAHECHA

VERIFIED WALSEMAN MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAKEEM ALONDO

VERIFICATION PENDING SIPPRELL SUMMER CAROLINE

VERIFIED LAWSON BRIAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN BRANDON KEITH

VERIFIED THAPAR CHARLES SPENCER

VERIFICATION PENDING NAST WILLIAM ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING CUELLAR VANESSA YAMILLETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALDANA SHELVY IZAMAR

UNVERIFIED NEW HEINTZ JOSEPH JACOB FREDRICK

VERIFIED QUALES DONNA KELBAUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MICHEAL PERNELL

VERIFIED KOCHERGINA LILIYA SERGEYEVNA

UNVERIFIED NEW PATTON CINDY ODELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN FAYE DRADDY

VERIFIED LACEY ERIN LEIGH

VERIFIED YOUNGERMAN CHARLES DOYT

VERIFIED HAUG DAVID BERTHON

VERIFICATION PENDING HADY TODD BRIAN
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YTD PC MASTER

6127  WINVIEW HEIGHTS ST CLEMMONS NC 27012 6127 WINVIEW HEIGHTS ST

1706  MEADOWBROOK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 102 WESTGATE CIR

365  FOX RIDGE CIR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 365 FOX RIDGE CIR

4010  MEREDITH WOODS LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4010 MEREDITH WOODS LN

5001  SILOAM RD EAST BEND NC 27018 5001 SILOAM RD

155  KEETH DR BANNER ELK NC 28604 155 KEETH DR

985  COUNTRY CLUB RD ROARING GAP NC 28668 PO BOX 497

3033  PENNY LN EAST BEND NC 27018 3033 PENNY LN

816  HOWARD EDMISTEN RD SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 816 HOWARD EDMISTEN RD

349  BATTLE BRANCH RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 349 BATTLE BRANCH RD

163  SHADOWLINE DR   #226 BOONE NC 28607 163 SHADOWLINE DR # 226

271  COLLINS RD SPARTA NC 28675 271 COLLINS RD

271  COLLINS RD SPARTA NC 28675 271 COLLINS RD

4485  NC 89 HWY E WALNUT COVE NC 27052 4485 NC 89 HWY E

184  HICKMAN AVE HUDSON NC 28638 184 HICKMAN AVE

244  MEADOWBROOK CT GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 244 MEADOWBROOK CT

2040  WALSHTOWN RD BOOMER NC 28606 2040 WALSHTOWN RD

479  INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR   #RT-3 BANNER ELK NC 28604 479 INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR # RT-3

5401  BRIDAL RIDGE DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5401 BRIDAL RIDGE DR

429  RAINBOW RD ADVANCE NC 27006 429 RAINBOW RD

429  RAINBOW RD ADVANCE NC 27006 429 RAINBOW RD

89  LINOLA LN LINVILLE NC 28646 PO BOX 433

2026  TALL OAK DR LENOIR NC 28645 2026 TALL OAK DR

713  PENNTON AVE SW LENOIR NC 28645 713 PENNTON AVE SW

2125  WOCCON PATH WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2125 WOCCON PATH

431  VANCE ST NW  #19 LENOIR NC 28645 431 VANCE ST NW # 19

3096  DEAL MILL RD HUDSON NC 28638 3096 DEAL MILL RD

652  PALMER LN ELK PARK NC 28622 652 PALMER LN

150  PETERS CREEK PKWY   #608 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 150 PETERS CREEK PKWY # 608

1821  MERTIE RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 1821 MERTIE RD

1140  HENRY CRANFILL RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1140 HENRY CRANFILL ROAD

121  LAKESIDE DR   #F WALNUT COVE NC 27052 121 LAKESIDE DR # F

417  BRAEHILL TERRACE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 417 BRAEHILL TERRACE DR

2461  CHESTER RD LENOIR NC 28645 2461 CHESTER RD

804  SWEET BAY CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 804 SWEET BAY CT

134  KIMBERLY DR   #8 BOONE NC 28607 134 KIMBERLY DR # 8

281  GLEN EAGLES DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 281 GLEN EAGLES DR

180  BROADMOOR LN   #Q WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 132 LAIRD RD

1331  CUNNINGHAM AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1331 CUNNINGHAM AVE

269  ELK HORN RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 269 ELK HORN RD

149  IRA POWERS RD LANSING NC 28643 149 IRA POWERS RD

II 320  GLENDARE DR   #N WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 320 GLENDARE DR # N

177  GOLFVIEW DR BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 177 GOLFVIEW DR

8079  NC HWY 194  S BANNER ELK NC 28604 PO BOX 2082

176  ROYAL OAKS DR   #132 BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 2262

105  SPICEWOOD LN BANNER ELK NC 28604 105 SPICEWOOD LN

3717  COURTNEY CH RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3717 COURTNEY CH RD

2915  BIG FLATTS CHURCH RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 2915 BIG FLATTS CHURCH RD

382  HIGH PEAK DR BOONE NC 28607 PO BOX 3232
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEMMONS NC 27012 2526716686 U

APT C WINSTON SALEM NC 271064836 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 9193024253 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 9198795365 W

ROARING GAP NC 286680497 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3369015749 W

SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 9194647483 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 W

BOONE NC 28607 9199345905 W

SPARTA NC 28675 9198010160 W

SPARTA NC 28675 9196325620 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

HUDSON NC 28638 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 7047406234 W

BOOMER NC 28606 U

BANNER ELK NC 28604 7042397483 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3367459674 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

LINVILLE NC 286460433 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8284601849 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 8288037554 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8285722286 W

HUDSON NC 28638 U

ELK PARK NC 28622 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 7045775461 B

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 7046823143 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

BOONE NC 28607 9803188876 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3038705844 W

ADVANCE NC 270067836 3368657555 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 O

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

LANSING NC 28643 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 7043408822 B

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

BANNER ELK NC 286042082 7049951883 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 7046181145 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 9803349341 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 8283722005 W

BOONE NC 286073232 W
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 33 CA Y 3/7/2022 |051| 051 CL

NL F 23 Y 12/29/2020 |901| 901 WS

UN F 43 Y 4/1/2016 |071| 071 LE

UN M 49 NC Y 1/7/2022 |042| 042 WS

NL U 35 Y 4/4/2022 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

UN M 55 OH Y 3/28/2022 |19| WATAUGA WATA

UN F 45 NY Y 1/26/2022 |01| CHERRY LANE

NL M 29 NC Y 1/31/2022 |EBND| EAST BEND

UN M 31 NC Y 1/4/2022 |10| LAUREL CREEK WATA

NL M 37 Y 3/9/2022 |05| HARRELL

NL M 80 GA Y 2/1/2022 |15| NEW RIVER III BOON

NL M 79 NC Y 4/7/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 67 NC Y 4/7/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

UN M 63 MD Y 12/28/2021 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL M 51 NC Y 12/15/2015 |PR016| HUDSON HU

NL F 65 PA Y 3/21/2022 |PR004| OAK HILL

UN U 72 Y 2/2/2022 |102| BOOMER

NL F 52 DE Y 1/10/2022 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL M 35 PA Y 10/1/2013 |131| 131 UN

NL M 59 OC Y 4/4/2008 |12| SMITH GROVE

NL F 51 NJ Y 4/4/2008 |12| SMITH GROVE

UN M 65 NC Y 12/17/2021 |16| PINEOLA

UN F 47 Y 2/15/2022 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN CM

NL M 68 VA Y 3/1/2022 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 33 NC Y 10/28/2015 |121| 121 WS

UN F 67 MD Y 5/14/2020 |PR013| WEST LENOIR LE

UN U 28 Y 1/11/2022 |PR016| HUDSON

UN F 29 Y 4/5/2022 |06| ELK PARK

NL F 32 NC Y 1/27/2022 |902| 902 WS

NL U 35 Y 1/25/2022 |114| MULBERRY #1

NL M 33 NY Y 2/23/2022 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL M 30 VA Y 3/1/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

UN F 26 Y 3/29/2022 |123| 123 WS

NL M 42 VA Y 10/11/2019 |PR001| GAMEWELL GA

UN U 41 Y 1/20/2022 |071| 071 LE

NL M 24 TN Y 2/14/2022 |15| NEW RIVER III BOON

NL M 73 IL Y 1/21/2022 |123| 123 WS

HL F 29 CA Y 1/25/2022 |808| 808 WS

HL F 31 Y 1/26/2022 |405| 405 WS

UN M 45 Y 3/16/2022 |02| BANNER ELK 5

UN U 58 Y 1/11/2022 |17| PINEY CREEK

NL M 25 NC Y 1/12/2022 |808| 808 WS

NL F 31 Y 3/4/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

UN F 57 NC Y 4/1/2022 |17| SHAWNEEHAW WATA

NL F 67 NC N 3/8/2022 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL U 52 Y 1/2/2022 |20| BEECH MOUNTAIN BEEC

NL M 52 NC Y 1/24/2022 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL M 54 NY Y 9/26/2016 |14| OLD FIELDS

UN M 61 Y 2/26/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 17B 17B 31

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 24 24 47

CAJAH MOUNTAIN 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

5 25A 25 45

5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

GAMEWELL 5 25A 25 47

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

SUGAR MOUNTAIN 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

BEECH MOUNTAIN 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 1 CHERRY LANE

77

93 4 COMMISSION #4

85

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93

93

91 7 SAURATOWN

87

87

94

93 4 COMMISSION #4

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

85

87

87

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

87

87

85

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

94

77

91 7 SAURATOWN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

87

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

85

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

77

93

87 1 COMMISSION #1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

FOSC FOSCOE

COVE COVE CREEK

BON1 BOONE CITY

FOSC FOSCOE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SHAW SHAWNEEHAW FIRE

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BEEC BEECH MTN CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CM CAJAH MOUNTAIN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GA GAMEWELL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 SUGAR MOUNTAIN 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BEEC BEECH MOUNTAIN 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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12228
12229
12230
12231
12232
12233
12234
12235
12236
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12240
12241
12242
12243
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12245
12246
12247
12248
12249
12250
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1989 |051| |051|

N 1999 |901| |901|

N 1979 |071| |071|

N 1973 |042| |042|

N 1987 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1967 |19| |19|

N 1977 |01| |01|

N 1993 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1991 |10| |10|

N 1985 |05| |05|

N 1942 |15| |15|

N 1943 |03| |03|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1971 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1957 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1950 |102| |102|

N 1970 |19| |19|

N 1987 |131| |131|

N 1963 |12| |12|

N 1971 |12| |12|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1975 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1954 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1989 |122| |122|

N 1955 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1994 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1993 |06| |06|

N 1990 |902| |902|

N 1987 |114| |114|

N 1989 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1992 |16| |16|

N 1996 |123| |123|

N 1980 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1981 |071| |071|

N 1998 |15| |15|

N 1949 |123| |123|

N 1993 |808| |808|

N 1991 |405| |405|

N 1977 |02| |02|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1997 |808| |808|

N 1991 |13| |13|

N 1965 |17| |17|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1970 |20| |20|

N 1970 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1968 |14| |14|

N 1961 |04| |04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12202
12203
12204
12205
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210
12211
12212
12213
12214
12215
12216
12217
12218
12219
12220
12221
12222
12223
12224
12225
12226
12227
12228
12229
12230
12231
12232
12233
12234
12235
12236
12237
12238
12239
12240
12241
12242
12243
12244
12245
12246
12247
12248
12249
12250

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002928



YTD PC MASTER

CW361165 CW000361165 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30237518 A ACTIVE AP

CW385170 CW000385170 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41747 A ACTIVE AV

CW385980 CW000385980 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30097421 A ACTIVE AP

CW433610 CW000433610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30037561 A ACTIVE AV

CW443027 CW000443027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155655 A ACTIVE AN

CW478704 CW000478704 REP DEM REP to DEM 95 WATAUGA 118060 A ACTIVE AP

CW479210 CW000479210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155206 A ACTIVE AV

CW495926 CW000495926 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388535 A ACTIVE AP

CW557046 CW000557046 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 332754 A ACTIVE AV

CW559758 CW000559758 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30025884 A ACTIVE AP

CW578676 CW000578676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 23062 A ACTIVE AP

CW618463 CW000618463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534699 A ACTIVE AV

CW62093 CW000062093 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41677 A ACTIVE AV

CW627334 CW000627334 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30308264 A ACTIVE AP

CW638629 CW000638629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386845 A ACTIVE AP

CW65048 CW000065048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387919 A ACTIVE AP

CW688019 CW000688019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30051828 A ACTIVE AV

CW734872 CW000734872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30340992 A ACTIVE AP

CW769408 CW000769408 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30020802 A ACTIVE AV

CW796869 CW000796869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388954 A ACTIVE AP

CW801424 CW000801424 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388467 A ACTIVE AP

CW82110 CW000082110 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390705 A ACTIVE AP

CW833254 CW000833254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30170785 A ACTIVE AP

CW834630 CW000834630 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86105 A ACTIVE AV

CW881993 CW000881993 REP LIB REP to LIB 3 ALLEGHANY 15771 A ACTIVE AV

CW883793 CW000883793 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049150 A ACTIVE AV

CW894449 CW000894449 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30333412 A ACTIVE AP

CW900650 CW000900650 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30385799 A ACTIVE AP

CW914053 CW000914053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387162 A ACTIVE AP

CW925653 CW000925653 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534882 A ACTIVE AV

CW939766 CW000939766 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41817 A ACTIVE AV

CW942746 CW000942746 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390545 A ACTIVE AP

CW946925 CW000946925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30391001 A ACTIVE AP

CW954408 CW000954408 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30391160 A ACTIVE AN

CW955438 CW000955438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388330 A ACTIVE AP

CW96272 CW000096272 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41598 A ACTIVE AV

CW981172 CW000981172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386437 A ACTIVE AP

CW985338 CW000985338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30346495 A ACTIVE AP

CW99232 CW000099232 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155364 A ACTIVE AP

CX10893 CX000010893 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 11065 A ACTIVE AV

CX10958 CX000010958 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 11132 A ACTIVE AP

CX12242 CX000012242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 12455 A ACTIVE AP

CX13584 CX000013584 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 26916 A ACTIVE AV

CX14170 CX000014170 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 14396 A ACTIVE AV

CX15254 CX000015254 DEM REP DEM to REP 61 MITCHELL 15482 A ACTIVE AV

CX17683 CX000017683 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 17911 A ACTIVE AP

CX17931 CX000017931 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27553 A ACTIVE AV

CX18551 CX000018551 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 18865 A ACTIVE AV

CX19208 CX000019208 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 61 MITCHELL 19672 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12251
12252
12253
12254
12255
12256
12257
12258
12259
12260
12261
12262
12263
12264
12265
12266
12267
12268
12269
12270
12271
12272
12273
12274
12275
12276
12277
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12282
12283
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING THREATT CURTIS MARKEE

VERIFIED MILLER MADELYN KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSON STEVEN LEWIS

VERIFIED TILLEY LESLIE JOANN

UNVERIFIED NEW SCHOTT ANDREW C

VERIFICATION PENDING HORTON JANICE CRESS

VERIFIED SCHOTT ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOUCHEZ DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED SMITH LINDSAY BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUDILL SABRINA SHAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING BEVANS CHRISTINE MARY

VERIFIED COLES DAISY MARIE

VERIFIED WALLACE TIMOTHY NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING KINKEN PHILIP GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING HYATT JOHN TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING DURELL GLENDA BRIGANCE

VERIFIED CONNER MELVA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING-PATOSKKY DEVITA RACHELL

VERIFIED BEARD ELIZABETH FARNHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SMEATON STEPHEN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCAIN CHRISTOPHER FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPPELL GARY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HANKINS KATHERINE AMBROSE

VERIFIED JONES STEPHEN MITCHELL

VERIFIED SMYTHERS MICHAEL JASON

VERIFIED FURCHES MORGAN OLIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING ACEVEDO VICKY MARIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSCO MARY CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS AARON LEE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN KAYLA VIRGINIA

VERIFIED KOSKI BONNIE RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING JEWETT RUSSELL FORD

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRENCE LATOYA MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW KENYON JOSHUA CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERRY SHAHID ISHMAIL ELON

VERIFIED QUALES ARTHUR LEVERNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLOCK SHEENIQUA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIBBLE DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN DANIEL RUFUS

VERIFIED BUCHANAN LEISA WINTERS

VERIFICATION PENDING HEFNER LOLITA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNTER TONY DARRYL

VERIFIED NORMAN PHILLIP RAY

VERIFIED HALL HELEN SUE

VERIFIED FORBES DAVID DUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN CLARENCE ARTHUR

VERIFIED MCKINNEY DONALD LEE

VERIFIED HENLINE AMBER DENISE

VERIFIED MITCHELL LAURA MURPHY

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

800  HORNCASTLE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 800 HORNCASTLE RD

107  RIDGE LINE DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 107 RIDGE LINE DR

509  RIDGEHAVEN CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 PO BOX 36839

447  MARTIN BYRD RD ELKIN NC 28621 447 MARTIN BYRD RD

108 W SHAMROCK LN BANNER ELK NC 28604 108 W SHAMROCK LN

621  CHESTNUT RIDGE PKWY BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 621 CHESTNUT RIDGE PKWY

108 W SHAMROCK LN BANNER ELK NC 28604 108 W SHAMROCK LN

100  STONBURG CIR CLEMMONS NC 27012 100 STONBURG CIR

175  SUMMERLYN DR MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 175 SUMMERLYN DR

418  WOODLAND BLVD WILKESBORO NC 28697 418 WOODLAND BLVD

8  SKYLINE RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 PO BOX 111

830  KINGS DR SW LENOIR NC 28645 830 KINGS DR SW

155  BROOKHAVEN TRL JEFFERSON NC 28640 PO BOX 560742

III 5044  NOTTINGHAM PLACE LN   #201 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5044 NOTTINGHAM PLACE LN # 201

992  BRYANSPLACE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 992 BRYANSPLACE RD

1205  BROOKSTOWN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1205 BROOKSTOWN AVE

230  QUAIL TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 230 QUAIL TRL

1080  HIDDEN MEADOW RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1080 HIDDEN MEADOW RD

1609  WOODRUN DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 1609 WOODRUN DR

5316  HUNT PARK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5316 HUNT PARK CT

2848  FAIRMONT RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2848 FAIRMONT RD

6753  FOREST OAK DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6753 FOREST OAK DR

2731  WILDEWOOD CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 902 WEST ST

3421  BOWMAN RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3421 BOWMAN RD

32  CARLENE ST SPARTA NC 28675 32 CARLENE ST

469  BURBERRY DR PURLEAR NC 28665 469 BURBERRY DR

5526  GERMANTON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5526 GERMANTON RD

2023  BROMLEY PARK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2023 BROMLEY PARK CT

125  JEFFERSON FOREST CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 125 JEFFERSON FOREST CT

282  HILLTOP ST HUDSON NC 28638 282 HILLTOP ST

949  LAUREL CREEK RD TODD NC 28684 949 LAUREL CREEK RD

III 812  CHANCY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 812 CHANCY LN

5029  TOWERGATE DR   #2 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 5536 GLAD ACRES RD

7907  ABELIA WAY CLEMMONS NC 27012 7907 ABELIA WAY

5450  ANGEL OAKS DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5450 ANGEL OAKS DR

JR 149  IRA POWERS RD LANSING NC 28643 149 IRA POWERS RD

5760  STONE MILL DR   #E WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5760 STONE MILL DR # E

1061  MILLER ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1061 MILLER ST

III 176  ROYAL OAKS DR   #132 BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 2262

565  HAMBURG RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 PO BOX 1396

3449  PENLAND RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 3449 PENLAND RD

2800  GOUGES CREEK RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 2800 GOUGES CREEK RD

106 S DALE ST SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 106 S DALE ST

323  WALNUT AVE SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 323 WALNUT AVE

600  PINE RUN RDG SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 600 PINE RUN RDG

1812  HAMBURG RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 1812 HAMBURG RD

1035  GREEN CREEK RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 1035 GREEN CREEK RD

1873  BEAR CREEK RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 1873 BEAR CREEK RD

79  COUNTRY CLUB WOODS DR SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 79 COUNTRY CLUB WOODS DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 B

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282366839 3367688410 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 7046142581 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 7046850175 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

LITTLE SWITZERLAND NC 287490111 8287669288 W

LENOIR NC 28645 7048079739 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282560742 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 7045646569 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3363451325 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 6013312028 B

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3364669295 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 271015118 9127048457 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 U

SPARTA NC 28675 3365720790 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 3368770150 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3362517924 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

HUDSON NC 28638 8282445109 W

TODD NC 28684 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 7045771168 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 U

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

LANSING NC 28643 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 7043511526 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 287771300 8284671324 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8283853879 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8287800461 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8284672833 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8287667234 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8284678226 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8286883890 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8282735109 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 3025425406 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 50 NC Y 2/5/2015 |074| 074 WS

NL F 68 Y 2/11/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON 3

NL M 68 NC Y 12/20/2006 |807| 807 WS

NL F 58 PA Y 7/2/2018 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL M 57 TX Y 3/4/2022 |20| BEECH MOUNTAIN BEEC

NL F 80 N 6/18/2015 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

UN F 53 NC Y 2/7/2022 |20| BEECH MOUNTAIN BEEC

UN U 69 Y 2/28/2022 |051| 051 CL

NL F 51 NC Y 8/21/2012 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL F 58 NC Y 9/21/2012 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL F 61 NY Y 3/28/2016 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL F 66 NY Y 1/31/2022 |PR012| LENOIR LE

UN U 66 Y 2/1/2022 |15| PEAK CREEK

NL M 52 OC Y 9/20/2018 |135| 135 UN

UN M 41 Y 1/18/2022 |809| 809 WS

NL F 88 MS Y 2/11/2022 |901| 901 WS

NL F 65 WV Y 10/31/2020 |19| MT AIRY #9 3

UN F 38 MS N 2/7/2020 |124| 124 WS

NL F 49 FL Y 3/3/2009 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL U 63 Y 3/11/2022 |202| 202 WS

NL U 56 Y 2/25/2022 |803| 803 WS

UN U 72 Y 3/9/2022 |077| 077 CL

NL F 33 GA N 11/17/2010 |705| 705 WS

UN U 34 Y 1/12/2022 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL M 38 VA Y 6/14/2018 |03A| GAP CIVIL 1

NL F 32 NC Y 2/11/2022 |119| REDDIES RIVER

HL F 31 CA Y 11/8/2019 |033| 033 WS

NL F 71 Y 12/15/2021 |607| 607 WS

UN M 29 Y 1/24/2022 |809| 809 WS

NL F 31 NC Y 3/1/2022 |PR016| HUDSON HU

UN F 35 Y 3/15/2022 |14| OLD FIELDS

UN M 28 NM Y 3/28/2022 |805| 805 WS

UN F 39 NC Y 3/23/2022 |904| 904 WS

UN M 32 Y 4/5/2022 |055| 055 CL

UN M 30 Y 2/17/2022 |033| 033 WS

NL M 60 Y 1/11/2022 |17| PINEY CREEK

UN F 47 Y 1/16/2022 |207| 207 WS

UN M 30 Y 6/1/2020 |703| 703 WS

NL M 66 NC N 3/8/2022 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL F 53 NC Y 10/11/1993 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL F 84 NC Y 10/18/1993 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 56 Y 3/26/1996 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 57 NC Y 12/1/2020 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

NL F 49 NC Y 9/17/1999 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

UN M 44 NC Y 9/24/2001 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 77 NC Y 8/8/2005 |09| SNOW CREEK

UN M 55 NC Y 1/31/2022 |06| LITTLE ROCK CREEK

UN F 34 NC Y 6/27/2007 |09| SNOW CREEK

UN F 68 DE Y 9/30/2008 |04| GRASSY CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WEST JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

BEECH MOUNTAIN 5 24 24 47

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

BEECH MOUNTAIN 5 24 24 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 24 24 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

SPARTA 5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

HUDSON 5 25A 25 45

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

94

85

87

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

93 3 GAP CIVIL

94

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

87

93

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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12261
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12263
12264
12265
12266
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12271
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12274
12275
12276
12277
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12299
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BEEC BEECH MTN CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BEEC BEECH MTN CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BB BC BD BE
12251
12252
12253
12254
12255
12256
12257
12258
12259
12260
12261
12262
12263
12264
12265
12266
12267
12268
12269
12270
12271
12272
12273
12274
12275
12276
12277
12278
12279
12280
12281
12282
12283
12284
12285
12286
12287
12288
12289
12290
12291
12292
12293
12294
12295
12296
12297
12298
12299
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 WEST JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BEEC BEECH MOUNTAIN 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BEEC BEECH MOUNTAIN 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SPARTA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HU HUDSON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12251
12252
12253
12254
12255
12256
12257
12258
12259
12260
12261
12262
12263
12264
12265
12266
12267
12268
12269
12270
12271
12272
12273
12274
12275
12276
12277
12278
12279
12280
12281
12282
12283
12284
12285
12286
12287
12288
12289
12290
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1972 |074| |074|

N 1954 |20| |20|

N 1954 |807| |807|

N 1964 |107| |107|

N 1965 |20| |20|

N 1942 |03| |03|

N 1969 |20| |20|

N 1953 |051| |051|

N 1971 |03| |03|

N 1964 |127| |127|

N 1961 |04| |04|

N 1956 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1956 |15| |15|

N 1970 |133| |133|

N 1981 |809| |809|

N 1934 |901| |901|

N 1957 |19| |19|

N 1984 |122| |122|

N 1973 |127| |127|

N 1959 |201| |201|

N 1966 |803| |803|

N 1950 |072| |072|

N 1989 |705| |705|

N 1988 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1984 |03| |03|

N 1990 |119| |119|

N 1991 |033| |033|

N 1951 |607| |607|

N 1993 |809| |809|

N 1991 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1994 |805| |805|

N 1983 |904| |904|

N 1990 |055| |055|

N 1992 |033| |033|

N 1962 |17| |17|

N 1975 |207| |207|

N 1992 |703| |703|

N 1956 |03| |03|

N 1969 |09| |09|

N 1938 |04| |04|

N 1966 |04| |04|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1978 |04| |04|

N 1945 |09| |09|

N 1967 |06| |06|

N 1988 |09| |09|

N 1954 |04| |04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12251
12252
12253
12254
12255
12256
12257
12258
12259
12260
12261
12262
12263
12264
12265
12266
12267
12268
12269
12270
12271
12272
12273
12274
12275
12276
12277
12278
12279
12280
12281
12282
12283
12284
12285
12286
12287
12288
12289
12290
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12292
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YTD PC MASTER

CX19707 CX000019707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 20321 A ACTIVE AV

CX20133 CX000020133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 20892 A ACTIVE AV

CX20787 CX000020787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 21799 A ACTIVE AV

CX21105 CX000021105 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 22252 A ACTIVE AP

CX21455 CX000021455 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 22808 A ACTIVE AP

CX21525 CX000021525 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534762 A ACTIVE AV

CX21616 CX000021616 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 23054 A ACTIVE AP

CX21634 CX000021634 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 23078 A ACTIVE AV

CX22412 CX000022412 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 24219 A ACTIVE AV

CX22649 CX000022649 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 24564 A ACTIVE AV

CX23298 CX000023298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 25629 A ACTIVE AV

CX23314 CX000023314 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 32173 A ACTIVE AN

CX23806 CX000023806 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 26470 A ACTIVE AV

CX24038 CX000024038 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 26880 A ACTIVE AP

CX24300 CX000024300 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27292 A ACTIVE AV

CX3090 CX000003090 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 61 MITCHELL 1370 A ACTIVE AP

CX4209 CX000004209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 2831 A ACTIVE AP

CX4228 CX000004228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 2855 A ACTIVE AP

CX4349 CX000004349 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 3001 A ACTIVE AV

CX5027 CX000005027 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 61 MITCHELL 3852 A ACTIVE AP

CX8634 CX000008634 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 8504 A ACTIVE AV

CX9744 CX000009744 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 9796 A ACTIVE AP

CY35277 CY000035277 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385643 A ACTIVE AP

CZ96043 CZ000096043 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30358762 A ACTIVE AP

DA103891 DA000103891 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354075 A ACTIVE AV

DB145257 DB000145257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354180 A ACTIVE AV

DB147482 DB000147482 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18057 A ACTIVE AV

DB162984 DB000162984 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27681 A ACTIVE AP

DB167952 DB000167952 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390393 A ACTIVE AP

DB174009 DB000174009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055568 A ACTIVE AP

DB175888 DB000175888 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 27686 A ACTIVE AP

DB200915 DB000200915 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 82435 A ACTIVE AV

DB212900 DB000212900 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30254892 A ACTIVE AP

DB21428 DB000021428 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155062 A ACTIVE AV

DB246991 DB000246991 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390122 A ACTIVE AP

DB249923 DB000249923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 29381 A ACTIVE A1

DB259870 DB000259870 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054407 A ACTIVE AV

DB264731 DB000264731 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386982 A ACTIVE AP

DB274603 DB000274603 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30033208 A ACTIVE A1

DB274604 DB000274604 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30033207 A ACTIVE AV

DB285394 DB000285394 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41813 A ACTIVE AV

DB311427 DB000311427 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155314 A ACTIVE AP

DB69398 DB000069398 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30193149 A ACTIVE AP

DD109780 DD000109780 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30322722 A ACTIVE AP

DD110761 DD000110761 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049250 A ACTIVE AV

DD113911 DD000113911 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039371 A ACTIVE AV

DD155788 DD000155788 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30381088 A ACTIVE AP

DD172187 DD000172187 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30386511 A ACTIVE AP

DD187475 DD000187475 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 345572 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305
12306
12307
12308
12309
12310
12311
12312
12313
12314
12315
12316
12317
12318
12319
12320
12321
12322
12323
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12329
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12337
12338
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12344
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CLARK LUCY PLATO

VERIFIED CHRISAWN JACOB COLE

VERIFIED DONALD BRIDGETTE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING POLAND MARC BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNETT DANIEL ANDREWS

VERIFIED HICKS AUSTIN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HEFNER WALTER GAYLON

VERIFIED FISCHL KYLIE LAUREN

VERIFIED HEFNER COLTON DRAKE

VERIFIED CARPENTER MACKENZIE CHANTEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON CRISTINA

UNVERIFIED NEW SINGLETON MEGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED MILLER JADEN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON ELIZABETH LOUISE

VERIFIED REED DAVIAN TAHOMA

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD DOROTHY BEAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING GRINDSTAFF DEBORAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRINDSTAFF SAMMY LEE

VERIFIED STATON LESIA HALL

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM JAMES H

VERIFIED SWARTZ SHELLY GOUGE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON PAUL A

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLGOOD ROBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOYD WESLEY EDWARD

VERIFIED AUSTIN EMILY WATSON

VERIFIED ACCATTATO PAUL DAVID

VERIFIED PAYNE CHAD MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING IVENTOSCH SANDRA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS ALEXANDRA SPAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON HEATHER MACKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANCASTER NICOLE NATASHA MARIE

VERIFIED MARTIN ANGELA BRAWLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKENZIE JESSE HAYDEN

VERIFIED GREENE RICHARD MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BLINCOE RALPH JAMES

UNVERIFIED COOK TERESA MAUREEN

VERIFIED LINDER GARY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAILEY DANNY RENARD

UNVERIFIED GARRETT THOMAS ALAN

VERIFIED GARRETT TAMMIE JOHNSON

VERIFIED LYSIK SARAH HINCKLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARKE KRISTA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MACIAG ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOTSINGER MALINDA CRYSTAL

VERIFIED PRICE MILTON RAY

VERIFIED ROBERTS TAMERA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAWVER AMANDA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYDEN GABRIELLE

VERIFIED SAUNDERS MARY RENEE

L M N O P Q
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
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12307
12308
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12313
12314
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12325
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12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12337
12338
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YTD PC MASTER

261  WHITE FAWN DR SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 261 WHITE FAWN DR

1500 N NC HWY 226 BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 1500 N NC HWY 226

64  DAISEY AVE SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 64 DAISEY AVE

1044  REBELS CREEK RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 1044 REBELS CREEK RD

75  ELM ST SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 75 ELM ST

4093  BEACH RD HUDSON NC 28638 4093 BEACH RD

3449  PENLAND RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 3449 PENLAND RD

40  BOONE ST SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 40 BOONE ST

190  CONLEY RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 190 CONLEY RD

487  RIDGE RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 487 RIDGE RD

241  HARRELL HILL RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 241 HARRELL HILL RD

57  SINGLETON LN NEWLAND NC 28657 57 SINGLETON LN

396  ORCHARD RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 396 ORCHARD RD

430  BAILEY SETTLEMENT RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 430 BAILEY SETTLEMENT RD

632  SUMMIT AVE SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 632 SUMMIT AVE

667  TED BYRD RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 667 TED BYRD RD

41  ENGLISH LN BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 41 ENGLISH LN

41  ENGLISH LN BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 41 ENGLISH LN

135  HAZEN LEDFORD RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 135 HAZEN LEDFORD RD

13681 S NC HWY 226 SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 13681 S NC HWY 226

184  LAUREL CREEK CT SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 184 LAUREL CREEK CT

1987  DALE RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 1987 DALE RD

JR 717  GARDEN TERRACE LN LEWISVILLE NC 27023 717 GARDEN TERRACE LN

2980  WALNUT FOREST CT   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2980 WALNUT FOREST CT # A

775  CANA RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 775 CANA RD

849  MILLING RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 849 MILLING RD

1087  WATERFALL RD SPARTA NC 28675 1087 WATERFALL RD

87  UNION HILL RIDGE RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 87 UNION HILL RIDGE RD

2700  REYNOLDA RD   #507 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2700 REYNOLDA RD # 507

196  TOM HUNTER RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 196 TOM HUNTER RD

8902 N NC HWY 226 BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8902 N NC HWY 226

1053  HOOT OWL HOLW EAST BEND NC 27018 1053 HOOT OWL HOLW

1304  HUNTERSWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1304 HUNTERSWOOD DR

2080  POPLAR GROVE RD S BOONE NC 28607 2080 POPLAR GROVE RD S

JR 1830  BUENA VISTA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1830 BUENA VISTA RD

648  PENNY LN   #1B BANNER ELK NC 28604 648 PENNY LN # 1B

135  MATTHEWS CIR PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 135 MATTHEWS CIR

717  OAK ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 717 OAK ST

485  GRACE DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 485 GRACE DR

485  GRACE DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 485 GRACE DR

398  HUNTER-LYSIK WAY LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 PO BOX 1389

198  COOL SPRINGS DR BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 198 COOL SPRINGS DR

1848  SALEM BLUFF DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1848 SALEM BLUFF DR

3300  ROYALTON ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3300 ROYALTON ST

1099  SAMPSON RD LENOIR NC 28645 1099 SAMPSON RD

4250  DODGETOWN RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 4250 DODGETOWN RD

1912  FALCON POINTE DR   #H WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1912 FALCON POINTE DR # H

1696  CASTLE PEAK DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 1696 CASTLE PEAK DR

3750  US HIGHWAY 158 MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 3750 US HIGHWAY 158

R S T U V W
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12310
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YTD PC MASTER

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8287655785 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8284676042 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8288990390 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8285372907 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 3526787355 W

HUDSON NC 28638 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8284679949 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8284675631 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8284671642 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8284675915 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8282081924 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8284677706 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8282843643 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8282601128 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8286883851 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8286883602 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8286883602 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8284671538 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8287656381 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3368032925 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9102815123 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 U

SPARTA NC 28675 9106223615 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 U

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3364690344 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

BOONE NC 28607 9106198273 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 9105996307 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3367231348 B

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

JEFFERSON NC 286401389 9107424667 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3366022305 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 8432712578 W

LENOIR NC 28645 9103818712 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 8433159856 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 30 MS Y 3/8/2010 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 29 NC Y 5/20/2011 |01| BAKERSVILLE

NL F 29 NC Y 11/6/2012 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

NL M 64 MD Y 4/9/2014 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL M 34 CA Y 11/25/2015 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

UN M 24 Y 2/10/2022 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL M 84 KY Y 3/16/2016 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL F 24 FL Y 4/4/2016 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

NL M 23 NC Y 8/17/2017 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL F 22 NC Y 7/27/2018 |04| GRASSY CREEK

HL F 42 CA Y 1/27/2020 |08| RED HILL

UN F 21 NC Y 3/22/2022 |17| PLUMTREE

NL M 21 NC Y 10/6/2020 |09| SNOW CREEK

UN F 20 NC Y 11/21/2020 |07| POPLAR

UN M 19 NC Y 8/12/2021 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

UN F 80 TN Y 10/24/1964 |01| BAKERSVILLE

NL F 68 CO Y 4/26/1980 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL M 71 NC Y 6/14/1976 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL F 57 NC Y 4/2/1984 |03| CANE CREEK

NL M 97 NC Y 9/2/1976 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL F 57 Y 9/30/1988 |04| GRASSY CREEK

UN M 57 NC Y 3/9/1990 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 69 NC Y 12/13/2021 |135| 135 LE

NL M 26 NC Y 10/3/2020 |709| 709 WS

NL F 28 NC Y 12/30/2021 |03| CLARKSVILLE

UN U 39 Y 1/24/2022 |08| NORTH MOCKS-CITY 2

NL M 39 AK Y 2/23/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL U 54 Y 4/3/2022 |02| BRADSHAW

NL U 57 Y 3/18/2022 |907| 907 WS

UN U 41 N 3/29/2022 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

UN F 39 Y 4/5/2022 |05| HARRELL

UN F 35 NC Y 5/4/2020 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL M 38 Y 4/1/2016 |809| 809 WS

UN M 73 CO Y 1/6/2022 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN M 63 Y 3/22/2022 |901| 901 WS

UN F 70 NY Y 11/18/2019 |02| BANNER ELK

NL M 76 OH Y 11/10/2021 |32| PILOT

NL M 54 NC Y 1/19/2022 |403| 403 WS

NL M 63 NC Y 7/29/2016 |102| BOOMER

NL F 63 NC Y 7/29/2016 |102| BOOMER

NL F 36 ME Y 3/11/2022 |15| PEAK CREEK

NL F 27 Y 2/26/2022 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

UN F 73 NY Y 7/18/2012 |602| 602 WS

UN F 38 FL Y 5/8/2019 |707| 707 WS

NL M 71 VA Y 3/3/2022 |109| FERGUSON

NL F 57 Y 2/24/2022 |20| MITCHELL

NL F 33 WV N 8/26/2021 |605| 605 WS

NL U 35 Y 1/6/2022 |032| 032 TB

NL F 40 Y 2/7/2019 |12| SMITH GROVE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 45

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

MOCKSVILLE 5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 47

5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 24 24 47

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

TOBACCOVILLE 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305
12306
12307
12308
12309
12310
12311
12312
12313
12314
12315
12316
12317
12318
12319
12320
12321
12322
12323
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12329
12330
12331
12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12337
12338
12339
12340
12341
12342
12343
12344
12345
12346
12347
12348
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YTD PC MASTER

85

85

85

85

85

87

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

93 7 WHITEHEAD

85

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

85

77

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

94

94

93

93 4 COMMISSION #4

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305
12306
12307
12308
12309
12310
12311
12312
12313
12314
12315
12316
12317
12318
12319
12320
12321
12322
12323
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12329
12330
12331
12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12337
12338
12339
12340
12341
12342
12343
12344
12345
12346
12347
12348
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BB BC BD BE
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305
12306
12307
12308
12309
12310
12311
12312
12313
12314
12315
12316
12317
12318
12319
12320
12321
12322
12323
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12329
12330
12331
12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12337
12338
12339
12340
12341
12342
12343
12344
12345
12346
12347
12348

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002946



YTD PC MASTER

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MOCKSVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOBACCOVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305
12306
12307
12308
12309
12310
12311
12312
12313
12314
12315
12316
12317
12318
12319
12320
12321
12322
12323
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12329
12330
12331
12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12337
12338
12339
12340
12341
12342
12343
12344
12345
12346
12347
12348
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 1993 |01| |01|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1958 |09| |09|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1998 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1938 |04| |04|

N 1998 |04| |04|

N 1999 |09| |09|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 1980 |08| |08|

N 2001 |17| |17|

N 2001 |09| |09|

N 2002 |07| |07|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 1942 |01| |01|

N 1954 |09| |09|

N 1951 |09| |09|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1925 |04| |04|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1953 |133| |133|

N 1996 |709| |709|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1983 |08| |08|

N 1983 |07| |07|

N 1968 |02| |02|

N 1965 |907| |907|

N 1981 |28| |28|

N 1983 |05| |05|

N 1987 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1984 |809| |809|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1959 |901| |901|

N 1952 |02| |02|

N 1946 |21| |21|

N 1968 |403| |403|

N 1959 |102| |102|

N 1959 |102| |102|

N 1986 |15| |15|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1949 |602| |602|

N 1984 |707| |707|

N 1951 |109| |109|

N 1965 |20| |20|

N 1989 |605| |605|

N 1987 |032| |032|

N 1982 |12| |12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12300
12301
12302
12303
12304
12305
12306
12307
12308
12309
12310
12311
12312
12313
12314
12315
12316
12317
12318
12319
12320
12321
12322
12323
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12329
12330
12331
12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12337
12338
12339
12340
12341
12342
12343
12344
12345
12346
12347
12348

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002948



YTD PC MASTER

DD44087 DD000044087 REP DEM REP to DEM 95 WATAUGA 144028 A ACTIVE AP

DD63221 DD000063221 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039129 A ACTIVE AV

DD89616 DD000089616 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30048713 A ACTIVE AV

DE130631 DE000130631 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30147368 A ACTIVE AP

DE147731 DE000147731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390737 A ACTIVE AP

DE182053 DE000182053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30222448 A ACTIVE AP

DE215090 DE000215090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 30535 A ACTIVE AV

DE230730 DE000230730 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30171094 A ACTIVE AP

DE249630 DE000249630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388060 A ACTIVE AP

DE269219 DE000269219 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30388646 A ACTIVE AP

DE270384 DE000270384 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 5 ASHE 41823 A ACTIVE AV

DE274523 DE000274523 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30371417 A ACTIVE AP

DE283637 DE000283637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155652 A ACTIVE AN

DE329456 DE000329456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386476 A ACTIVE AP

DE60264 DE000060264 DEM REP DEM to REP 6 AVERY 32079 A ACTIVE AN

DE70275 DE000070275 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 146123 A ACTIVE A1

DF19449 DF000019449 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30048884 A ACTIVE AV

DF22868 DF000022868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388151 A ACTIVE AP

DH29681 DH000029681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388384 A ACTIVE AP

DH45038 DH000045038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386824 A ACTIVE AP

DH45127 DH000045127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386942 A ACTIVE AP

DH66155 DH000066155 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 95 WATAUGA 135373 A ACTIVE AV

DK33512 DK000033512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 25570 A ACTIVE AV

DL151717 DL000151717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30158619 A ACTIVE AP

DL172700 DL000172700 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 339089 A ACTIVE AV

DL173811 DL000173811 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 122226 A ACTIVE AP

DL209104 DL000209104 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30341077 A ACTIVE A1

DL238151 DL000238151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30337430 A ACTIVE AP

DL277399 DL000277399 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30354211 A ACTIVE AP

DM26003 DM000026003 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390135 A ACTIVE AP

DN119797 DN000119797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30385634 A ACTIVE AP

DN139235 DN000139235 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30269821 A ACTIVE AP

DN139433 DN000139433 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 75748 A ACTIVE AV

DN145111 DN000145111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 41733 A ACTIVE AV

DN162927 DN000162927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385764 A ACTIVE AP

DN163010 DN000163010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039192 A ACTIVE AV

DN168189 DN000168189 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388500 A ACTIVE AP

DN169550 DN000169550 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387720 A ACTIVE AP

DN71540 DN000071540 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18002 A ACTIVE AV

DR89817 DR000089817 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30280819 A ACTIVE AP

DS102071 DS000102071 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 86 SURRY 30046163 A ACTIVE AP

DS119417 DS000119417 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386416 A ACTIVE AP

DS60790 DS000060790 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30030325 A ACTIVE AP

DS72085 DS000072085 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30135854 A ACTIVE AP

DS73963 DS000073963 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387532 A ACTIVE AP

DS83161 DS000083161 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039374 A ACTIVE AV

DS88632 DS000088632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039703 A ACTIVE AP

DS91011 DS000091011 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388856 A ACTIVE AP

DT106106 DT000106106 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 336132 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING REINTJES MICHELE LUISE

VERIFIED ZANG HILLARY ANN

VERIFIED CRUISE ROBERTA MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAO SIMON WEN-WEI

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRBY MARVIN GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEMENS LOREN BLYTHE

VERIFIED FULBRIGHT ZACHARY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DUKE KATE REPAIR

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADFORD LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSSITCH ELIZABETH GOODALL

VERIFIED CULBRETH DUNCAN BANKS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRACKEN LEIGH ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW BLUNDEN MEGAN SIERRA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAY MOLLY ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW PILLSBURY HAROLD CROCKETT

UNVERIFIED MINSLEY GLENN ELLIOT

VERIFIED DECHESSER LAWRENCE ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS SAQUISHA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNIS ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLM JESSICA SHATTOW

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLM ROBERT ALLAN

VERIFIED PINSON TUCKER JAMES

VERIFIED PURRINOS TABATHA ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE TAMELA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HANRAHAN ZACHARY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMERON DAVID ZINK

UNVERIFIED WILKINSON ZACHARY ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING HALE AVERY ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING SNYDER LUCAS MCKINLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSSELLER SARAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN BREN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING BRACAMONTES MELISSA RENEE

VERIFIED VANEK LACEY CHRISTINE

VERIFIED THOMSEN NEVA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HANEY SAMUEL BAILEY

VERIFIED FIELDS AUTUMN DESIRAE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE ALEXANDER JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE CHASE XAVIER

VERIFIED COX DONNA LAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT ANDREW GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTIGREE NICOLE AMBER

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAVELY CHRIS WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ SANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING SWINK TOMMI MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORD GREGG SPENCER

VERIFIED OSTEEN ALBERT RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER SUSAN CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING FRETWELL BRITTANY MICHELLE

VERIFIED HICKS MELISSA ANN

L M N O P Q
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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211  MILTON BROWN HEIRS RD BOONE NC 28607 211 MILTON BROWN HEIRS RD

4485  NC 89 HWY E WALNUT COVE NC 27052 4485 NC 89 HWY E

12339  ELKIN HWY RONDA NC 28670 12339 ELKIN HWY

1111  DOWNING CREEK CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 1111 DOWNING CREEK CT

JR 3170  SPAINHOUR MILL RD TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 3170 SPAINHOUR MILL RD

854  BRENT ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 854 BRENT ST

621  LAKESIDE DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 PO BOX 5

1033  WEST END BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1033 WEST END BLVD

440 S HAWTHORNE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 440 S HAWTHORNE RD

1315  CREEKSHIRE WAY   #214 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1315 CREEKSHIRE WAY # 214

1999  BUFFALO RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 PO BOX 1350

6650  GRASMERE CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 6650 GRASMERE CT

236  PINNACLE WOODS DR BOONE NC 28607 236 PINNACLE WOODS DR

295  SONATA DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 295 SONATA DR

III 297  PASTURE LN BANNER ELK NC 28604 297 PASTURE LN

220  CHARITY DR BOONE NC 28607 220 CHARITY DR

187  PANSY LN NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 187 PANSY LN

2152  BURKE MEADOWS RD   #103 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2152 BURKE MEADOWS RD # 103

1223 S HAWTHORNE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1223 S HAWTHORNE RD

1171  PULLMAN DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 1171 PULLMAN DR

1171  PULLMAN DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 1171 PULLMAN DR

151  GRAGG ST BOONE NC 28607 505 AZALEA DR

5140  NC HWY 105 BANNER ELK NC 28604 5140 NC HIGHWAY 105 S

839  LAVERTON LN RURAL HALL NC 27045 839 LAVERTON LN

726  ANGELL RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 726 ANGELL RD

152  RABBIT RIDGE RUN VILAS NC 28692 152 RABBIT RIDGE RUN

713  LA VALE DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 713 LA VALE DR

416  SPRINGDALE AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 2254 ELIZABETH AVE

2840  SHETLAND DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 400 W 1ST ST

3178  OLD SALISBURY RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3178 OLD SALISBURY RD

1201  CHESTER RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 1201 CHESTER RD

1635  ZUIDER ZEE CT   #G WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1635 ZUIDER ZEE CT # G

117  SPEAS AVE BOONVILLE NC 27011 117 SPEAS AVE

323  MTN ORCHARD RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 323 MTN ORCHARD RD

1415 W ACADEMY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1415 W ACADEMY ST

108  GREENLEAF CT KING NC 27021 108 GREENLEAF CT

6815  KERNERSVILLE RD BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 6815 KERNERSVILLE RD

614  ORCHARD CREEK WAY   #205 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 614 ORCHARD CREEK WAY # 205

121  THOMPSON LN SPARTA NC 28675 121 THOMPSON LN

1874  WOODSTONE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 1874 WOODSTONE DR

307 N DEPOT ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 307 N DEPOT ST

110  HEDGECOCK AVE   #8 WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 110 HEDGECOCK AVE # 8

1872  NC 770 HWY SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1872 NC 770 HWY

2583  CROSLAND HILL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2583 CROSLAND HILL DR

4025  IVY BLUFF TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4025 IVY BLUFF TRL

IV 1280  HAROLD LACKEY RD LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 1280 HAROLD LACKEY RD

1845  SISK RD DANBURY NC 27016 1845 SISK RD

960  EASTSHORE CIR STOKESDALE NC 27357 960 EASTSHORE CIR

373  BUCK SEAFORD RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 373 BUCK SEAFORD RD

R S T U V W
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
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YTD PC MASTER

BOONE NC 28607 8282646720 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

RONDA NC 28670 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3369235057 W

TOBACCOVILLE NC 27050 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 4155955085 W

JEFFERSON NC 286400005 7433334234 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3365296560 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9806225599 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 286941350 7044309056 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

BOONE NC 28607 9192609491 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

BOONE NC 28607 9193021192 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 4132061259 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9104592515 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 U

RURAL HALL NC 27045 U

RURAL HALL NC 27045 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 284438040 6786413005 W

UNIT 1A BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

VILAS NC 28692 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3369178223 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271033621 W

201 GREENVILLE NC 27834 3369707844 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 8288172320 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3364697467 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3368791409 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 U

KING NC 27021 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 3368708242 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3362933726 B

SPARTA NC 28675 3363722400 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3367343124 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 7637328367 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 U

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 69 TX Y 1/22/2020 |04| BLUE RIDGE BOON

UN F 58 MD Y 12/28/2021 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

UN F 57 MD Y 11/15/2021 |105| EDWARDS #1 1

NL M 46 HI Y 10/10/2008 |135| 135 WS

UN U 63 Y 3/30/2022 |091| 091 TB

NL F 44 AL Y 1/21/2014 |604| 604 WS

NL M 38 NC Y 10/4/2012 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 41 NJ Y 11/19/2010 |902| 902 WS

UN U 34 Y 2/10/2022 |703| 703 WS

UN F 31 NC Y 3/3/2022 |705| 705 WS

NL M 31 VA Y 3/16/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 36 Y 11/27/2020 |052| 052 CL

UN F 27 IA Y 4/5/2022 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN F 20 Y 1/5/2022 |134| 134 LE

UN M 75 Y 3/6/2022 |02| BANNER ELK

NL M 71 NY Y 8/13/2020 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

UN M 74 Y 12/20/2021 |121| ROCK CREEK #2

NL F 22 NC Y 2/17/2022 |709| 709 WS

UN M 78 NY Y 2/21/2022 |704| 704 WS

UN U 64 Y 1/16/2022 |032| 032 UN

UN U 75 Y 1/19/2022 |032| 032 UN

NL M 22 Y 8/22/2018 |05| BOONE 1 BOON

NL F 34 VA Y 4/8/2015 |02| BANNER ELK

NL F 43 NC Y 9/1/2009 |033| 033 UN

NL M 37 OH Y 3/1/2016 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

NL M 37 NC Y 3/12/2016 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL M 32 NC Y 2/7/2020 |052| 052 CL

NL M 29 Y 1/2/2020 |901| 901 WS

NL M 21 NC Y 9/12/2020 |121| 121 WS

UN F 35 SC Y 3/22/2022 |121| 121 WS

UN M 32 Y 12/12/2021 |809| 809 WS

NL F 27 NC Y 9/28/2016 |605| 605 WS

NL F 27 NC Y 3/18/2016 |BNVL| BOONVILLE BNVL

NL F 25 PA Y 2/18/2022 |16| PINE SWAMP

UN U 25 Y 12/24/2021 |601| 601 WS

NL F 22 NC Y 1/7/2022 |11| WEST KING

UN M 22 NC Y 2/28/2022 |021| 021 UN

NL M 19 NC Y 2/8/2022 |605| 605 WS

UN F 66 NC Y 1/12/2022 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 37 NC Y 11/5/2016 |124| 124 WS

NL F 31 MN Y 12/16/2019 |32| PILOT 4

NL M 54 Y 1/10/2022 |706| 706 WS

HL F 65 NY Y 8/23/2018 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL F 42 NC Y 9/15/2008 |131| 131 UN

UN U 55 Y 2/3/2022 |908| 908 WS

UN M 37 Y 2/23/2022 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL F 67 CA Y 3/29/2022 |03| LAWSONVILLE

UN F 34 Y 2/1/2022 |021| 021 UN

NL F 53 NC Y 7/17/2014 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 17B 17B 31

RONDA 5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

TOBACCOVILLE 5 21A 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

BOONVILLE 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

87 1 COMMISSION #1

91 7 SAURATOWN

90

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

93 5 COMMISSION #5

94

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 1 COMMISSION #1

85

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

93 4 COMMISSION #4

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

93

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 1

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93 3 GAP CIVIL

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 9 SNOW CREEK

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

MEAT MEAT CAMP

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

FOSC FOSCOE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 RONDA 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOBACCOVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BNVL BOONVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1965 |105| |105|

N 1976 |133| |133|

N 1959 |091| |091|

N 1978 |604| |604|

N 1984 |20| |20|

N 1981 |902| |902|

N 1988 |703| |703|

N 1991 |705| |705|

N 1991 |20| |20|

N 1986 |052| |052|

N 1995 |07| |07|

N 2002 |133| |133|

N 1947 |02| |02|

N 1951 |11| |11|

N 1948 |121| |121|

N 2000 |709| |709|

N 1944 |704| |704|

N 1958 |032| |032|

N 1947 |032| |032|

N 2000 |05| |05|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 1979 |033| |033|

N 1985 |14| |14|

N 1985 |19| |19|

N 1990 |052| |052|

N 1993 |901| |901|

N 2001 |122| |122|

N 1987 |122| |122|

N 1990 |809| |809|

N 1995 |605| |605|

N 1995 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 1997 |601| |601|

N 2000 |11| |11|

N 2000 |021| |021|

N 2003 |605| |605|

N 1956 |03| |03|

N 1985 |122| |122|

N 1991 |20| |20|

N 1968 |706| |706|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 1980 |131| |131|

N 1967 |908| |908|

N 1985 |03| |03|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1988 |021| |021|

N 1969 |09| |09|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12349
12350
12351
12352
12353
12354
12355
12356
12357
12358
12359
12360
12361
12362
12363
12364
12365
12366
12367
12368
12369
12370
12371
12372
12373
12374
12375
12376
12377
12378
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383
12384
12385
12386
12387
12388
12389
12390
12391
12392
12393
12394
12395
12396
12397
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YTD PC MASTER

DT138977 DT000138977 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391183 A ACTIVE AN

DT141734 DT000141734 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30386497 A ACTIVE AP

DT142492 DT000142492 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354700 A ACTIVE AV

DT143648 DT000143648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30389071 A ACTIVE AP

DT150099 DT000150099 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 81361 A ACTIVE AV

DT154369 DT000154369 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386821 A ACTIVE AP

DT157602 DT000157602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354316 A ACTIVE AV

DT157654 DT000157654 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30339793 A ACTIVE AP

DT163980 DT000163980 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386815 A ACTIVE AP

DT169780 DT000169780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354157 A ACTIVE AV

DT50994 DT000050994 DEM REP DEM to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18077 A ACTIVE AV

DT57156 DT000057156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30097065 A ACTIVE AP

DT72595 DT000072595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055184 A ACTIVE AV

DT97243 DT000097243 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390740 A ACTIVE AP

DW45506 DW000045506 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30042774 A ACTIVE AV

DW47817 DW000047817 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049262 A ACTIVE AV

DW65472 DW000065472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385943 A ACTIVE AP

DW73499 DW000073499 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354135 A ACTIVE AV

DW78618 DW000078618 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 353249 A ACTIVE AV

DY40696 DY000040696 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30391155 A ACTIVE AN

DZ19604 DZ000019604 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 27691 A ACTIVE AP

DZ37530 DZ000037530 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049541 A ACTIVE AP

DZ71512 DZ000071512 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30386218 A ACTIVE AP

EA10403 EA000010403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 17687 A ACTIVE AP

EA10711 EA000010711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 18348 A ACTIVE AP

EA11410 EA000011410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 19773 A ACTIVE AP

EA11415 EA000011415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 19784 A ACTIVE AP

EA11571 EA000011571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 20098 A ACTIVE A1

EA11633 EA000011633 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 20221 A ACTIVE AP

EA11886 EA000011886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 20760 A ACTIVE AP

EA12496 EA000012496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 22053 A ACTIVE AP

EA12508 EA000012508 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 22080 A ACTIVE A1

EA12594 EA000012594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 22240 A ACTIVE AP

EA13289 EA000013289 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 23630 A ACTIVE AV

EA13745 EA000013745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 24437 A ACTIVE AP

EA14179 EA000014179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 25230 A ACTIVE AP

EA14434 EA000014434 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30023232 A ACTIVE AP

EA14542 EA000014542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 25778 A ACTIVE AP

EA15796 EA000015796 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049563 A ACTIVE AP

EA15867 EA000015867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 27615 A ACTIVE AP

EA17702 EA000017702 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 29808 A ACTIVE AV

EA18029 EA000018029 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30204 A ACTIVE AP

EA18415 EA000018415 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30667 A ACTIVE AP

EA18590 EA000018590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30889 A ACTIVE AP

EA18740 EA000018740 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 31093 A ACTIVE AP

EA18944 EA000018944 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039771 A ACTIVE AP

EA18982 EA000018982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 31374 A ACTIVE AP

EA19724 EA000019724 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 32277 A ACTIVE A1

EA20797 EA000020797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 33527 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
12418
12419
12420
12421
12422
12423
12424
12425
12426
12427
12428
12429
12430
12431
12432
12433
12434
12435
12436
12437
12438
12439
12440
12441
12442
12443
12444
12445
12446
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW FISHER RUSS LEVI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITMIRE ASHLYN NICOLE

VERIFIED DEAN LINDSAY HAYDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON GORDON BRIAN

VERIFIED BROWN ANGEL ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MAHALA SAMANTHA SHEA

VERIFIED GORDON ALICIA MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUCE JENNIFER ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOTTS SARAH JEAN

VERIFIED FREEMAN NICHOLAS BRYSON

VERIFIED GUFFY REGINA PURSER

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWLIN CLIFFORD J S

VERIFIED CHURCH ROSA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTSINGER SUSAN BAUMGARDNER

VERIFIED HAGEN RYAN JOHNSON

VERIFIED ABRAMS WHITNEY JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING JARRELL STEPHANIE BROOKE

VERIFIED MCDANIEL SYDNEY MORGAN

VERIFIED FULLER KATHARINE ALEXIS

UNVERIFIED NEW PETERKIN LESHAUN AZSHA MONAE

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGDEM ALLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL STEPHANIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON JOHN BYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL MARTHA WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS DOUGLAS HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELE MAXINE BUFFKIN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELE PAUL CLIFTON

UNVERIFIED WILSON BILLY CARLOS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON THELMA RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL BARBARA CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCHETTE DAVID EUGENE

UNVERIFIED ABBOTT PATRICIA COLLINS

VERIFICATION PENDING PULLIAM RODNEY PAUL

VERIFIED ALLEY BRADLEY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCHETTE SANDRA WATTS

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS CYNTHIA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS SHARON DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING EAST SHERRY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING TACKETT BILLY JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING MABE STEPHANIE BAKER

VERIFIED BURROW SHIRLEY JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE LISA INMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG JUDY PERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MANRING BOBBY NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART MICHALL BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING COE DAVID MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING TEDDER MEREDITH WALL

UNVERIFIED MCHONE MICHELLE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS CAROLE SUE

L M N O P Q
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
12418
12419
12420
12421
12422
12423
12424
12425
12426
12427
12428
12429
12430
12431
12432
12433
12434
12435
12436
12437
12438
12439
12440
12441
12442
12443
12444
12445
12446
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YTD PC MASTER

6195  CHAMBERLAIN PL   #101 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 6195 CHAMBERLAIN PL # 101

7017  DISCOVERY LN WALKERTOWN NC 27051 7017 DISCOVERY LN

448  DULIN RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 448 DULIN RD

II 2304  BARNSLEY CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2304 BARNSLEY CT

2104  BRANDON HILLS RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2104 BRANDON HILLS RD

829  BRENTWOOD PARK LN RURAL HALL NC 27045 829 BRENTWOOD PARK LN

2153  US HIGHWAY 158 MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 2153 US HIGHWAY 158

3621  HARVARD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3621 HARVARD RD

2475  WINTERLIN FALLS DR   #303 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2475 WINTERLIN FALLS DR # 303

132  COOK TRL MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 132 COOK TRL

332  GLADE VALLEY RD GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 PO BOX 444

3022  KINNAMON RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3022 KINNAMON RD

208  AMBROSE CREEK RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 208 AMBROSE CREEK RD

2014  SALEM BLUFF DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2014 SALEM BLUFF DR

809  COFFEY AVE NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 809 COFFEY AVE

204  COFFEY AVE NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 204 COFFEY AVE

5910  TWIN MEADOWS DR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5910 TWIN MEADOWS DR

131  BEAVER BRANCH TRL MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 131 BEAVER BRANCH TRL

176  BUCK SEAFORD RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 176 BUCK SEAFORD RD

1801  COLONIAL VILLAGE CT   #I WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5856 OLD OAK RIDGE RD

218  LAUREL CREEK CT SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 218 LAUREL CREEK CT

245 W MEADOWS RD MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 245 W MEADOWS RD

IV 446  BRITTANY CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 446 BRITTANY CT

416  LAKESIDE DR WALNUT COVE NC 27052 PO BOX 412

1032  CARSON WATTS RD KING NC 27021 1032 CARSON WATTS RD

1566  PHILLIPS RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1566 PHILLIPS RD

1566  PHILLIPS RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1566 PHILLIPS RD

JR 1113  YOUNG RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1113 YOUNG RD

5650  NC 704 HWY E SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 5650 NC 704 HWY E

1272  PHILLIPS RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1272 PHILLIPS RD

101  HILLSIDE CT KING NC 27021 101 HILLSIDE CT

1045  ABBOTT RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1045 ABBOTT RD

9990  NC 704 HWY MADISON NC 27025 9990 NC 704 HWY

2225  PLEASANT VIEW CH RD DANBURY NC 27016 2225 PLEASANT VIEW CH RD

101  HILLSIDE CT KING NC 27021 101 HILLSIDE CT

1032  CARSON WATTS RD KING NC 27021 1032 CARSON WATTS RD

3710  POPLAR SPRINGS RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 PO BOX 58

1702  MICKEY RD WESTFIELD NC 27053 1702 MICKEY RD

JR 10391 W NC HWY 268 BOOMER NC 28606 10391 W NC HWY 268

1247  HANGING ROCK PARK RD DANBURY NC 27016 1247 HANGING ROCK PARK RD

1541  RIDGE RD PINE HALL NC 27042 1541 RIDGE RD

2458  NC 8 HWY N DANBURY NC 27016 2458 NC 8 HWY N

1330  BROOK COVE RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 PO BOX 624

1025  MANRING RD LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 1025 MANRING RD

2985 S FRIENDSHIP RD GERMANTON NC 27019 2985 S FRIENDSHIP RD

2235  EAST RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 2235 EAST RD

3840 S FRIENDSHIP RD GERMANTON NC 27019 PO BOX 654

1020  RIVERSIDE DR   #3 WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1020 RIVERSIDE DR

1108  OLD ASBURY RD MT. AIRY NC 27030 1108 OLD ASBURY RD

R S T U V W
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
12418
12419
12420
12421
12422
12423
12424
12425
12426
12427
12428
12429
12430
12431
12432
12433
12434
12435
12436
12437
12438
12439
12440
12441
12442
12443
12444
12445
12446
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 7046402666 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3364237728 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 B

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 7047947704 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 U

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 7047384350 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

GLADE VALLEY NC 286270444 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3369780502 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3367053325 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

APT 1712 GREENSBORO NC 274108429 B

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8287657312 U

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3367609410 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

KING NC 27021 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 3368719507 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 3368712004 W

KING NC 27021 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

MADISON NC 27025 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

KING NC 27021 3369839674 W

KING NC 27021 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3364086244 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 W

BOOMER NC 28606 3364529133 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

PINE HALL NC 27042 W

DANBURY NC 27016 3365932536 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 3369695963 W

APT 8 WALNUT COVE NC 270527959 W

MT. AIRY NC 27030 3363515631 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
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12419
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12422
12423
12424
12425
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12430
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 NC Y 4/5/2022 |077| 077 CL

UN F 28 NC Y 1/6/2022 |112| 112 UN

NL U 29 Y 3/22/2022 |12| SMITH GROVE

UN M 41 NC Y 3/16/2022 |131| 131 UN

NL F 29 NC Y 10/29/2019 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

UN U 26 Y 1/16/2022 |033| 033 UN

UN F 53 PA Y 2/18/2022 |14| NORTH MOCKS-COUNTY

NL F 27 MD N 1/23/2020 |506| 506 WS

UN F 25 Y 1/14/2022 |705| 705 WS

NL M 21 NC Y 1/20/2022 |04| COOLEEMEE

UN F 61 NY Y 3/3/2022 |01| CHERRY LANE

NL M 72 NC Y 11/17/2006 |707| 707 WS

NL F 62 N 3/8/2022 |01| BRYAN

UN F 71 Y 3/30/2022 |602| 602 WS

NL F 39 Y 6/3/2020 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL U 36 Y 3/7/2022 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL U 29 Y 12/20/2021 |135| 135 UN

UN F 25 NC Y 1/12/2022 |01| NORTH CALAHALN

NL F 29 NC Y 7/28/2021 |09| SOUTH MOCKSVILLE

UN F 26 Y 3/20/2022 |604| 604 WS

UN U 82 N 4/8/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

NL U 48 Y 3/21/2022 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL M 28 NC Y 12/30/2021 |123| 123 WS

NL F 66 NC Y 9/27/1980 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

NL M 63 NC Y 3/20/1978 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 76 SC Y 9/27/1974 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 81 NC Y 10/1/1969 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 67 NC Y 10/6/1978 |14| WILSON ST.

NL F 77 NC Y 3/20/1972 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL F 63 NC Y 3/5/1984 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 71 NE Y 9/7/1984 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 66 NC Y 9/21/1974 |14| WILSON ST.

NL M 69 NC Y 9/25/1984 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 60 NC Y 11/24/1985 |01| DANBURY

NL F 72 NC Y 9/13/1986 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 66 NC Y 9/18/1987 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 61 NC Y 7/16/2010 |30| ELKIN

NL F 53 NC N 4/11/1988 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

UN M 54 NC Y 3/25/2022 |109| FERGUSON

NL F 72 NC Y 2/5/1990 |01| DANBURY

NL F 68 NC Y 9/16/1990 |1819| PINE HALL

NL F 55 NC Y 1/18/1991 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL F 77 NC Y 11/5/1991 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

NL M 48 VA Y 3/4/1992 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL M 59 NC Y 3/18/1992 |15| GERMANTON

UN M 61 Y 3/25/2022 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

NL F 48 NC N 4/6/1992 |15| GERMANTON

NL F 48 NC Y 10/3/1992 |14| WILSON ST.

NL F 77 NC Y 11/15/1993 |0506| FRANCISCO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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12402
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
12418
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12420
12421
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12423
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YTD PC MASTER

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 2

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

93 1 CHERRY LANE

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

94

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

85

94

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 5 YADKIN

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 6 MEADOWS

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 5 YADKIN

91 6 MEADOWS

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 1 DANBURY

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

91 4 QUAKER GAP

94

91 1 DANBURY

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 6 MEADOWS

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 6 MEADOWS

91 6 MEADOWS

91 3 BIG CREEK

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
12418
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12422
12423
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

BB BC BD BE
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
12403
12404
12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
12412
12413
12414
12415
12416
12417
12418
12419
12420
12421
12422
12423
12424
12425
12426
12427
12428
12429
12430
12431
12432
12433
12434
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CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12398
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12400
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12402
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12405
12406
12407
12408
12409
12410
12411
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |072| |072|

N 1994 |112| |112|

N 1993 |12| |12|

N 1981 |131| |131|

N 1993 |DCRK| |DCRK|

N 1996 |033| |033|

N 1969 |14| |14|

N 1995 |506| |506|

N 1997 |705| |705|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 1961 |01| |01|

N 1950 |707| |707|

N 1960 |01| |01|

N 1951 |602| |602|

N 1983 |118| |118|

N 1986 |118| |118|

N 1993 |133| |133|

N 1997 |01| |01|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1996 |604| |604|

N 1940 |04| |04|

N 1974 |112| |112|

N 1994 |123| |123|

N 1956 |16| |16|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1946 |02| |02|

N 1941 |02| |02|

N 1955 |14| |14|

N 1945 |02| |02|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1951 |10| |10|

N 1956 |14| |14|

N 1953 |02| |02|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1950 |10| |10|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1961 |08| |08|

N 1969 |08| |08|

N 1968 |109| |109|

N 1950 |01| |01|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1967 |03| |03|

N 1945 |17| |17|

N 1974 |03| |03|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1961 |17| |17|

N 1974 |15| |15|

N 1974 |14| |14|

N 1945 |06| |06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12398
12399
12400
12401
12402
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EA21330 EA000021330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 34129 A ACTIVE AP

EA22406 EA000022406 REP DEM REP to DEM 85 STOKES 30039430 A ACTIVE AV

EA22550 EA000022550 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 35498 A ACTIVE AP

EA22989 EA000022989 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039643 A ACTIVE AP

EA23055 EA000023055 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30019233 A ACTIVE AV

EA2354 EA000002354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 672 A ACTIVE A1

EA23744 EA000023744 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 36817 A ACTIVE AP

EA2385 EA000002385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 744 A ACTIVE AV

EA2387 EA000002387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 746 A ACTIVE AV

EA25614 EA000025614 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 38868 A ACTIVE AP

EA27701 EA000027701 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 41086 A ACTIVE AP

EA29613 EA000029613 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30034077 A ACTIVE AV

EA30434 EA000030434 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30168637 A ACTIVE AP

EA30719 EA000030719 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30001156 A ACTIVE AV

EA31559 EA000031559 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30256246 A ACTIVE AP

EA32901 EA000032901 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30003338 A ACTIVE AV

EA33581 EA000033581 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30004018 A ACTIVE AV

EA34345 EA000034345 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388454 A ACTIVE AP

EA34490 EA000034490 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30016056 A ACTIVE AP

EA35017 EA000035017 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30354787 A ACTIVE A1

EA36969 EA000036969 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054995 A ACTIVE AP

EA3725 EA000003725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 3467 A ACTIVE AP

EA37260 EA000037260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386404 A ACTIVE AP

EA3729 EA000003729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 3471 A ACTIVE AP

EA37596 EA000037596 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30008033 A ACTIVE AV

EA38280 EA000038280 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387629 A ACTIVE AP

EA38397 EA000038397 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30008834 A ACTIVE AV

EA38870 EA000038870 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30009307 A ACTIVE AP

EA39002 EA000039002 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390452 A ACTIVE AP

EA39241 EA000039241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055191 A ACTIVE AV

EA39762 EA000039762 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30010340 A ACTIVE AV

EA39801 EA000039801 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039218 A ACTIVE AV

EA40100 EA000040100 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 85 STOKES 30010831 A ACTIVE A1

EA41740 EA000041740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30013063 A ACTIVE AP

EA41796 EA000041796 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30036543 A ACTIVE AV

EA41874 EA000041874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30013235 A ACTIVE AV

EA41931 EA000041931 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30028441 A ACTIVE AV

EA42895 EA000042895 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30014620 A ACTIVE AV

EA42957 EA000042957 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30014699 A ACTIVE A1

EA43211 EA000043211 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30039334 A ACTIVE AV

EA43339 EA000043339 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30015216 A ACTIVE AP

EA43932 EA000043932 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30386229 A ACTIVE AP

EA44451 EA000044451 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039467 A ACTIVE AV

EA45117 EA000045117 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30017720 A ACTIVE AV

EA45457 EA000045457 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039733 A ACTIVE AP

EA4557 EA000004557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 5267 A ACTIVE A1

EA45822 EA000045822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387756 A ACTIVE AP

EA46167 EA000046167 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039357 A ACTIVE AV

EA47073 EA000047073 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30039399 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBOSE DONNA KIRKMAN

VERIFIED DIXON BRADLEY GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN-BROWN SAMANTHA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MEACHAM RANDY ALAN

VERIFIED KING MICHAEL ALLAN

UNVERIFIED ALLEY CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLEY JOSEPH WAYNE

VERIFIED BARR PHYLLIS WATTS

VERIFIED BARR RALPH SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER CLAUDIA

VERIFICATION PENDING FULP BRANDON STACEY

VERIFIED RICHARDSON EMILY BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL DUANE EDWARD

VERIFIED PALMER TONYA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIM PAMELA NICHOLS

VERIFIED KISER JAN STEWART

VERIFIED FULK ROY GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING RECHTIEN IVETTE VALDES

VERIFICATION PENDING RADFORD CHRISTY SHORE

UNVERIFIED SMITH LISA THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIDDEN SUSAN WHICKER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVANAUGH MARVIN STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE YVONNE BRIDGES

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVANAUGH NANCY OVERBY

VERIFIED HALL TAMMY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HIXON BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED CHARPIAT LARRY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLEY MARY GAINOR

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBOSE GEORGE THOMAS

VERIFIED MULLIS JULIE BRICE

VERIFIED PRUITT ANGELIA DAWN

VERIFIED WATTS BRITTNEY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED MABE BRITTANY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING LAPORT JOANN SYLVANA

VERIFIED STANFIELD SHANNA HOILMAN

VERIFIED DUNCAN WESLEY DEWAYNE

VERIFIED ANDERS ELSIE ANN

VERIFIED LAMB CRYSTAL LYNN

UNVERIFIED BARNETTE TAMMY CREED

VERIFIED NAGEL MITCHELL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN MANDY BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED PADGETT KATIE TAYLOR

VERIFIED MANEVAL KENDRA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER CALEB JAMES

UNVERIFIED GEORGE CHARLES REID

VERIFICATION PENDING REID JAMES DONALD

VERIFIED TILLMAN CURTIS LEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOULDIN KYLE EDWARD

L M N O P Q
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1111  ROTHROCK RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1111 ROTHROCK RD

1811  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD KING NC 27021 PO BOX 2

1740  DUNLAP RD MADISON NC 27025 1740 DUNLAP RD

211  SUMMIT ST WALNUT COVE NC 27052 211 SUMMIT ST

447  CULLER RD PINNACLE NC 27043 447 CULLER RD

3508  NC 8 HWY S WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3508 NC 8 HWY S

133  MOUNTAIN SHADOW LN KING NC 27021 133 MOUNTAIN SHADOW LN

2411  CHESTNUT GROVE RD KING NC 27021 2411 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

2411  CHESTNUT GROVE RD KING NC 27021 2411 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

737 E KING ST KING NC 27021 PO BOX 441

1351  SEVEN ISLAND RD DANBURY NC 27016 1351 SEVEN ISLAND RD

221  BROWDER RD KING NC 27021 221 BROWDER RD

1055  STAMFORD CLUB DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 1055 STAMFORD CLUB DR

3757  NC 66 HWY N WESTFIELD NC 27053 3757 NC 66 HWY N

2483  MID SALEM DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2483 MID SALEM DR

125  OLD PLACE DR KING NC 27021 125 OLD PLACE DR

1955  TILLOTSON RD PINNACLE NC 27043 1955 TILLOTSON RD

6327  HOLDER RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 6327 HOLDER RD

424  WHITE BUFFALO RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 424 WHITE BUFFALO RD

468  CROSSWICK RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 468 CROSSWICK RD

224 S BOYLES ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 224 S BOYLES ST

SR 1713  PHILLIPS RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1713 PHILLIPS RD

7150  REYNOLDA RD   #6 PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 7150 REYNOLDA RD # 6

1713  PHILLIPS RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1713 PHILLIPS RD

1447  MITCHELL RD PILOT MTN. NC 27041 1447 MITCHELL RD

115  CAPISTRANO CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 115 CAPISTRANO CT

4236  NC 268 HWY PILOT MTN. NC 27041 4236 NC 268 HWY

133  MOUNTAIN SHADOW LN KING NC 27021 133 MOUNTAIN SHADOW LN

5830  CRESTLAWN CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5830 CRESTLAWN CT

511  GOLF COURSE RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 511 GOLF COURSE RD

1060  GEORGE RD WESTFIELD NC 27053 1060 GEORGE RD

2414  CHESTNUT GROVE RD KING NC 27021 2414 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

1095  EMILY DR WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1095 EMILY DR

164  DUSTY LN KING NC 27021 164 DUSTY LN

1637  NC 65 HWY E WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1637 NC 65 HWY E

JR 811  FOWLER RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 811 FOWLER RD

205  KIRBY RD KING NC 27021 205 KIRBY RD

1198  RED BANK RD GERMANTON NC 27019 PO BOX 95

1100  BARNETTE DR WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1100 BARNETTE DR

2036  BROWN MOUNTAIN RD PILOT MTN. NC 27041 2036 BROWN MOUNTAIN RD

1668  DUNLAP RD MADISON NC 27025 1668 DUNLAP RD

726  SEA HORSE CIR   #104 RURAL HALL NC 27045 726 SEA HORSE CIR # 104

1420  CAMP CAROLDALE RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 PO BOX 186

1212  CC CAMP RD WESTFIELD NC 27053 PO BOX 65

1445  CARTER RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1445 CARTER RD

1304  DODGETOWN RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1304 DODGETOWN RD

III 1755  CONRAD SAWMILL RD LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1755 CONRAD SAWMILL RD

113  WESTVIEW DR KING NC 27021 113 WESTVIEW DR

2423  OLD WESTFIELD RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 2423 OLD WESTFIELD RD

R S T U V W
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WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

MADISON NC 27025 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3364183442 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

KING NC 27021 3369837322 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

KING NC 27021 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3364096640 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3364095293 W

KING NC 27021 3369837540 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3365982360 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3363992529 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 U

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

PILOT MTN. NC 27041 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

PILOT MTN. NC 27041 W

KING NC 27021 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 4783617700 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 W

KING NC 27021 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

KING NC 27021 3369856017 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3365917260 B

KING NC 27021 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

PILOT MTN. NC 27041 W

MADISON NC 27025 3364274625 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 U

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3365938516 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364303026 W

KING NC 27021 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3364093497 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
12469
12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
12475
12476
12477
12478
12479
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12481
12482
12483
12484
12485
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NL F 66 NC Y 9/13/1994 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL M 66 NC Y 3/3/2022 |13| MIZPAH

NL F 45 NC Y 5/18/1995 |20| MITCHELL

NL M 65 NC Y 3/21/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

NL M 74 VA Y 9/29/2008 |23| SHOALS

NL M 81 NC Y 8/2/1969 |14| WILSON ST.

NL M 45 NC Y 3/25/1996 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE 19

NL F 74 NC Y 8/9/1969 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL M 80 NC Y 8/9/1969 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 52 NC Y 10/10/1996 |10| EAST KING 19

NL M 44 NC Y 5/26/1998 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL F 42 NC Y 3/15/2020 |13| MIZPAH

NL M 50 NC Y 10/7/2010 |032| 032 KI

UN F 42 NC Y 8/28/2000 |0506| FRANCISCO

NL F 41 NC Y 4/14/2016 |708| 708 WS

NL F 40 NC Y 1/8/2002 |10| EAST KING

NL M 49 NC Y 8/7/2002 |09| PINNACLE

UN F 58 FL Y 2/25/2022 |077| 077 CL

NL F 44 NC Y 1/3/2008 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 57 Y 9/16/2020 |076| 076 CL

UN U 72 Y 2/8/2022 |32| PILOT 4

NL M 83 NC Y 2/26/1982 |20| MITCHELL

NL U 51 Y 1/6/2022 |091| 091 UN

NL F 75 VA Y 6/29/1982 |20| MITCHELL

NL F 49 GA Y 10/5/2004 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

UN M 35 Y 1/27/2022 |708| 708 WS

NL M 75 FL Y 1/18/2005 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL F 45 NC Y 9/15/2005 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE 19

NL M 64 GA Y 3/24/2022 |032| 032 WS

NL U 63 Y 3/4/2022 |32| PILOT

NL F 48 VA Y 9/20/2006 |0506| FRANCISCO

NL F 35 NC Y 1/13/2022 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 34 NC Y 1/9/2007 |14| WILSON ST.

NL F 52 Y 4/29/2008 |11| WEST KING

NL F 47 NC Y 10/9/2020 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL M 33 NC Y 5/5/2008 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

NL F 36 NC Y 2/27/2017 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 38 NC Y 10/6/2008 |15| GERMANTON

NL F 62 NC Y 10/1/2008 |14| WILSON ST.

UN M 32 NC Y 2/8/2022 |07| REYNOLDS

UN F 65 NC Y 10/10/2008 |20| MITCHELL

NL U 32 Y 12/30/2021 |034| 034 RH

NL F 43 Y 3/10/2022 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL F 30 NC Y 7/16/2010 |01| DANBURY

UN M 31 Y 3/30/2022 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 85 NC Y 8/7/1969 |14| WILSON ST.

UN M 29 NC Y 2/2/2022 |134| 134 LE

NL M 36 Y 2/16/2022 |11| WEST KING 19

NL M 29 NC Y 5/10/2017 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
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12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

RURAL HALL 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
12469
12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
12475
12476
12477
12478
12479
12480
12481
12482
12483
12484
12485
12486
12487
12488
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12490
12491
12492
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12494
12495
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YTD PC MASTER

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 5 YADKIN

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 7 SAURATOWN

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 6 MEADOWS

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 3 BIG CREEK

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 4 QUAKER GAP

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 4 QUAKER GAP

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 3 BIG CREEK

91 5 YADKIN

91 6 MEADOWS

91 5 YADKIN

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 5 YADKIN

91 6 MEADOWS

91 6 MEADOWS

91 4 QUAKER GAP

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 1 DANBURY

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 6 MEADOWS

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
12469
12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
12475
12476
12477
12478
12479
12480
12481
12482
12483
12484
12485
12486
12487
12488
12489
12490
12491
12492
12493
12494
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SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
12469
12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
12475
12476
12477
12478
12479
12480
12481
12482
12483
12484
12485
12486
12487
12488
12489
12490
12491
12492
12493
12494
12495
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

KI KING 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

RH RURAL HALL 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
12463
12464
12465
12466
12467
12468
12469
12470
12471
12472
12473
12474
12475
12476
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12479
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12482
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N 1956 |16| |16|

N 1956 |13| |13|

N 1977 |20| |20|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1948 |23| |23|

N 1941 |14| |14|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1948 |04| |04|

N 1942 |04| |04|

N 1970 |10| |10|

N 1978 |03| |03|

N 1980 |13| |13|

N 1972 |032| |032|

N 1980 |06| |06|

N 1981 |708| |708|

N 1982 |10| |10|

N 1973 |09| |09|

N 1964 |072| |072|

N 1978 |03| |03|

N 1965 |072| |072|

N 1950 |20| |20|

N 1939 |20| |20|

N 1971 |091| |091|

N 1947 |20| |20|

N 1973 |08| |08|

N 1987 |708| |708|

N 1947 |08| |08|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1958 |032| |032|

N 1959 |21| |21|

N 1974 |05| |05|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1988 |14| |14|

N 1970 |11| |11|

N 1975 |16| |16|

N 1989 |17| |17|

N 1986 |10| |10|

N 1984 |15| |15|

N 1960 |14| |14|

N 1990 |07| |07|

N 1957 |20| |20|

N 1990 |034| |034|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1992 |01| |01|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1937 |14| |14|

N 1993 |133| |133|

N 1986 |11| |11|

N 1993 |27| |27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12447
12448
12449
12450
12451
12452
12453
12454
12455
12456
12457
12458
12459
12460
12461
12462
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12464
12465
12466
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12471
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12474
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EA47118 EA000047118 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30020799 A ACTIVE AP

EA47123 EA000047123 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039768 A ACTIVE A1

EA47324 EA000047324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30021118 A ACTIVE AP

EA47438 EA000047438 REP LIB REP to LIB 86 SURRY 30051094 A ACTIVE AP

EA48097 EA000048097 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30022274 A ACTIVE AP

EA4827 EA000004827 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 5813 A ACTIVE AP

EA48569 EA000048569 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30022968 A ACTIVE AV

EA4908 EA000004908 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 5976 A ACTIVE AP

EA49404 EA000049404 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30024367 A ACTIVE AP

EA49469 EA000049469 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30024482 A ACTIVE AV

EA49540 EA000049540 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30024596 A ACTIVE AV

EA49710 EA000049710 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30024877 A ACTIVE AV

EA49753 EA000049753 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30024961 A ACTIVE AV

EA49873 EA000049873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30025129 A ACTIVE AV

EA51112 EA000051112 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30027137 A ACTIVE AP

EA51135 EA000051135 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30027167 A ACTIVE AV

EA51457 EA000051457 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30027686 A ACTIVE AV

EA5156 EA000005156 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 6477 A ACTIVE AP

EA51867 EA000051867 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30028459 A ACTIVE AP

EA51991 EA000051991 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30028671 A ACTIVE AV

EA52443 EA000052443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30341908 A ACTIVE AP

EA52668 EA000052668 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 85 STOKES 30029747 A ACTIVE AV

EA52947 EA000052947 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30030249 A ACTIVE AP

EA53606 EA000053606 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30055090 A ACTIVE AP

EA53620 EA000053620 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30372222 A ACTIVE AP

EA53693 EA000053693 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30031810 A ACTIVE AV

EA53728 EA000053728 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30031878 A ACTIVE AP

EA54079 EA000054079 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30032540 A ACTIVE AP

EA5475 EA000005475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 7150 A ACTIVE AP

EA54753 EA000054753 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 85 STOKES 30033598 A ACTIVE AV

EA54807 EA000054807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30033697 A ACTIVE AV

EA54810 EA000054810 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30033706 A ACTIVE AV

EA54990 EA000054990 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30034043 A ACTIVE AV

EA55001 EA000055001 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30034065 A ACTIVE AV

EA55460 EA000055460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 85 STOKES 30034959 A ACTIVE AV

EA55962 EA000055962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30052751 A ACTIVE AV

EA56135 EA000056135 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30036209 A ACTIVE AV

EA56734 EA000056734 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30037344 A ACTIVE AV

EA56746 EA000056746 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30037357 A ACTIVE AV

EA56905 EA000056905 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30037653 A ACTIVE AP

EA56907 EA000056907 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30055050 A ACTIVE AP

EA57091 EA000057091 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30038005 A ACTIVE AV

EA57245 EA000057245 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30038296 A ACTIVE AP

EA57390 EA000057390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30038573 A ACTIVE AP

EA57422 EA000057422 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30038613 A ACTIVE AV

EA57481 EA000057481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30038723 A ACTIVE AV

EA57534 EA000057534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30038845 A ACTIVE AV

EA57650 EA000057650 LIB REP LIB to REP 85 STOKES 30039061 A ACTIVE AV

EA6284 EA000006284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 8942 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
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12531
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12543
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VERIFICATION PENDING GOMEZ MARISELA

UNVERIFIED LONG MADELYN SHELTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MABE MICHAEL LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY ALAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE EMILY LAUREN

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL GRETA MAE

VERIFIED GRAVELY JUSTIN DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN JOSEPH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERBY ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFIED LYNCH ERIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TRUELL ERICA MARIE

VERIFIED HODGES VICTORIA LAUREN

VERIFIED CECIL ANTHONY ADAM

VERIFIED BOEGLIN SETH DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING OAKLEY TAB ROLLINS

VERIFIED TSANOS THEOFANIA

VERIFIED DUGGINS COLBY GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLESPIE AUDREY ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS DAMON SCOTT

VERIFIED HORNE ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STINSON SETH CONRAD

VERIFIED FINNEY AMBER JENNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRAUGHN LISA FLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING VESTAL ASHLYN JADE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALARY SOPHIA TENNILLE

VERIFIED HARTMAN ALLISON SIDNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER KIRSTIN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS KATHY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING DILTS POLLY AMOS

VERIFIED SAPP RUSSELL GRABS

VERIFIED BADGETT JESS MACKENLY

VERIFIED TUTTLE MICKEY LYNN

VERIFIED STEVENS JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED WHITE PAUL GLENN

VERIFIED SIAM AMAL MAHMMOUD ALI

VERIFIED SCHOOLFIELD CATHY CAUTHREN

VERIFIED SHEEK ANGELIA REAVIS

VERIFIED PETERS DESTINY PAIGE

VERIFIED ZAJDEL LUCAS CARLTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ADAM SCOT

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DAKODA ALLEN

VERIFIED BARHAM NATALIE NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TEDDER MIRANDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELDS DESIREE LILIANA

VERIFIED COMER-TAYLOR BENJAMEN NASH

VERIFIED HANRAHAN STEPHANIE MARY

VERIFIED MOJICA HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED MILLS RACHEL TERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CHRIS JEFFREY

L M N O P Q
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
12532
12533
12534
12535
12536
12537
12538
12539
12540
12541
12542
12543
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YTD PC MASTER

213  FARMSTEAD RD KING NC 27021 213 FARMSTEAD RD

4062  FLAT SHOALS RD GERMANTON NC 27019 4062 FLAT SHOALS RD

1247  HANGING ROCK PARK RD DANBURY NC 27016 1247 HANGING ROCK PARK RD

448  ARMSTRONG RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 448 ARMSTRONG RD

2458  NC 8 HWY N DANBURY NC 27016 2458 NC 8 HWY N

1012  CAMP DOGWOOD RD PINNACLE NC 27043 1012 CAMP DOGWOOD RD

4486  NC 704 HWY E SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 4486 NC 704 HWY E

JR 1668  DUNLAP RD MADISON NC 27025 1668 DUNLAP RD

1189  AARONS CORNER CHURCH RD WESTFIELD NC 27053 1189 AARONS CORNER CHURCH RD

1595 W DALTON RD PINNACLE NC 27043 1595 W DALTON RD

316  COTSWOLD LN KING NC 27021 316 COTSWOLD LN

3382  DODGETOWN RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3382 DODGETOWN RD

213  GLENN AVE KING NC 27021 213 GLENN AVE

107  PILOT DR   #L KING NC 27021 107 PILOT DR # L

1341  OLD WINSTON RD PINNACLE NC 27043 PO BOX 750

607  LONGCREEK WAY KING NC 27021 607 LONGCREEK WAY

3154  NC 8 HWY N DANBURY NC 27016 3154 NC 8 HWY N

1233  NC 65 HWY W WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1233 NC 65 HWY W

200  COBBLESTONE LN KING NC 27021 200 COBBLESTONE LN

218  SCENIC DR KING NC 27021 218 SCENIC DR

2013  EMORYWOOD RD RURAL HALL NC 27045 2013 EMORYWOOD RD

101  HAYES DR KING NC 27021 101 HAYES DR

1070  HARDIN RD WESTFIELD NC 27053 1070 HARDIN RD

665  STANFORD CHURCH RD SILOAM NC 27047 665 STANFORD CHURCH RD

8990  CRESTBROOK RD RURAL HALL NC 27045 8990 CRESTBROOK RD

1095  ANNIE LN WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1095 ANNIE LN

1080  WOODBURY RD KING NC 27021 1080 WOODBURY RD

4453  NC 704 HWY E SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 4453 NC 704 HWY E

1568  KALLAM RD SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 1568 KALLAM RD

104  ROSEWOOD LN KING NC 27021 104 ROSEWOOD LN

2108  TILLOTSON RD PINNACLE NC 27043 2108 TILLOTSON RD

JR 312  LOGAN CT KING NC 27021 312 LOGAN CT

1020  BOOGA BOOGA LN PINNACLE NC 27043 1020 BOOGA BOOGA LN

1140  GREEN VALLEY RD GERMANTON NC 27019 1140 GREEN VALLEY RD

131  STOKESBURG MEADOWS CT   #B WALNUT COVE NC 27052 131 STOKESBURG MEADOWS CT # B

424  SPRING ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 424 SPRING ST

1022  BRIARCREEK RD KING NC 27021 1022 BRIARCREEK RD

113  MOUNTAIN VIEW CT KING NC 27021 113 MOUNTAIN VIEW CT

1075  LAUREL CREST RD KING NC 27021 1075 LAUREL CREST RD

1314  MIDDLE BROOK RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1314 MIDDLE BROOK RD

636  MAPLE ST   #5 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 636 MAPLE ST # 5

1434  RIDGE RD PINE HALL NC 27042 1434 RIDGE RD

3840 S FRIENDSHIP RD GERMANTON NC 27019 PO BOX 654

1492  SUGAR BUSH LN KING NC 27021 1492 SUGAR BUSH LN

1263 E WESTMORELAND RD KING NC 27021 1263 E WESTMORELAND RD

104  ASCENDER DR KING NC 27021 104 ASCENDER DR

1030  TEABERRY LN PINNACLE NC 27043 1030 TEABERRY LN

306  CEDARDALE LN KING NC 27021 306 CEDARDALE LN

2119  ROSEBUD RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 2119 ROSEBUD RD

R S T U V W
12496
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12501
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12504
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12507
12508
12509
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YTD PC MASTER

KING NC 27021 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3364821173 W

DANBURY NC 27016 3365932536 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

MADISON NC 27025 3364274625 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 3365932966 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

KING NC 27021 3369856009 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

PINNACLE NC 270430750 W

KING NC 27021 W

DANBURY NC 27016 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 3368701652 W

KING NC 27021 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 W

SILOAM NC 27047 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

KING NC 27021 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 3368718426 W

KING NC 27021 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

KING NC 27021 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

PINE HALL NC 27042 W

GERMANTON NC 27019 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

KING NC 27021 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
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12533
12534
12535
12536
12537
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12540
12541
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12543
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 48 Y 9/18/2012 |11| WEST KING

NL F 29 NC Y 4/6/2022 |14| WILSON ST.

NL M 64 NC Y 10/5/2012 |01| DANBURY

NL M 39 MS Y 10/27/2020 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL F 27 NC Y 3/12/2013 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL F 88 NC Y 8/9/1969 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 74 NC Y 8/9/1969 |20| MITCHELL

NL F 25 NC Y 7/6/2015 |0506| FRANCISCO

NL F 38 GA Y 8/11/2015 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 30 NC Y 9/8/2015 |11| WEST KING 19

NL F 25 NC Y 11/16/2015 |20| MITCHELL

NL M 43 NC Y 12/7/2015 |11| WEST KING 19

NL M 24 CA Y 2/1/2016 |11| WEST KING

NL M 26 NC Y 10/7/2016 |09| PINNACLE

UN F 25 Y 10/10/2016 |11| WEST KING

NL M 24 NC Y 10/29/2016 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL F 83 NC Y 8/3/1969 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

NL M 24 NC Y 3/2/2017 |11| WEST KING

NL F 26 NC Y 5/19/2017 |11| WEST KING

NL M 22 NC Y 2/29/2020 |031| 031 UN

NL F 30 NC Y 3/23/2018 |11| WEST KING

NL F 49 NC Y 8/8/2018 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL F 21 NC Y 2/21/2022 |24| SILOAM

NL F 21 NC Y 1/2/2021 |031| 031 UN

NL F 21 NC Y 11/22/2017 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE

NL F 21 NC Y 5/12/2017 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 61 VA Y 8/20/2019 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL F 88 NC Y 10/17/1970 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |10| EAST KING

NL M 29 NC Y 1/27/2020 |09| PINNACLE

NL M 23 NC Y 1/27/2020 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 39 FL Y 3/6/2020 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL M 21 NC Y 3/12/2020 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 32 Y 8/17/2020 |1618| EAST WALNUT COVE 20

NL F 68 NC Y 3/25/2021 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

UN F 53 Y 10/8/2020 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 20 NC Y 11/5/2020 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL M 20 GA Y 11/8/2020 |13| MIZPAH

NL M 19 NC Y 2/1/2021 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

NL M 23 NC Y 2/15/2022 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 19 NC Y 4/23/2021 |1819| PINE HALL

NL F 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |15| GERMANTON

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |09| PINNACLE

NL M 19 WV Y 9/3/2021 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL F 28 NY Y 9/30/2021 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 42 NJ Y 10/29/2021 |08| FLINTY KNOLL

NL F 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |04| CHESTNUT GROVE

NL M 65 NC Y 2/21/1976 |17| WEST WALNUT COVE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

WALNUT COVE (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
12532
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12534
12535
12536
12537
12538
12539
12540
12541
12542
12543
12544
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YTD PC MASTER

91 5 YADKIN

91 6 MEADOWS

91 1 DANBURY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 4 QUAKER GAP

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 3 BIG CREEK

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

91 4 QUAKER GAP

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 7 SAURATOWN

91 5 YADKIN

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 4 QUAKER GAP

91 5 YADKIN

91 7 SAURATOWN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 7 SAURATOWN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

91 6 MEADOWS

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 4 QUAKER GAP

91 5 YADKIN

91 7 SAURATOWN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
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YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST A

BB BC BD BE
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
12532
12533
12534
12535
12536
12537
12538
12539
12540
12541
12542
12543
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

20 WALNUT COVE (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
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12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
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12533
12534
12535
12536
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12539
12540
12541
12542
12543
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |11| |11|

N 1993 |14| |14|

N 1958 |01| |01|

N 1983 |28| |28|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1934 |08| |08|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1948 |20| |20|

N 1997 |05| |05|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1997 |20| |20|

N 1979 |11| |11|

N 1998 |11| |11|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1997 |11| |11|

N 1998 |03| |03|

N 1939 |17| |17|

N 1998 |11| |11|

N 1996 |11| |11|

N 2000 |031| |031|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1973 |08| |08|

N 2001 |24| |24|

N 2001 |031| |031|

N 2001 |18| |18|

N 2001 |12| |12|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1934 |02| |02|

N 2002 |10| |10|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1999 |10| |10|

N 1983 |08| |08|

N 2001 |12| |12|

N 1990 |16| |16|

N 1954 |12| |12|

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 2002 |04| |04|

N 2002 |13| |13|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 1999 |12| |12|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 2003 |15| |15|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 1994 |10| |10|

N 1980 |08| |08|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 1957 |17| |17|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12496
12497
12498
12499
12500
12501
12502
12503
12504
12505
12506
12507
12508
12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
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12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
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12534
12535
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YTD PC MASTER

EA7257 EA000007257 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 11044 A ACTIVE AP

EA8022 EA000008022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 12678 A ACTIVE AP

EA8534 EA000008534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 13783 A ACTIVE A1

EA8880 EA000008880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 14490 A ACTIVE AP

EA8923 EA000008923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 14595 A ACTIVE AP

EA9214 EA000009214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 15194 A ACTIVE AP

EA9226 EA000009226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 15212 A ACTIVE AP

EA9527 EA000009527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 15918 A ACTIVE AV

EB10014 EB000010014 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 13743 A ACTIVE AP

EB10015 EB000010015 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 13746 A ACTIVE AP

EB10026 EB000010026 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 13771 A ACTIVE AP

EB10588 EB000010588 REP DEM REP to DEM 86 SURRY 14733 A ACTIVE AV

EB10766 EB000010766 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 15063 A ACTIVE AP

EB10968 EB000010968 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 15403 A ACTIVE AV

EB11708 EB000011708 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 16627 A ACTIVE AP

EB11844 EB000011844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 16834 A ACTIVE AV

EB12750 EB000012750 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 18237 A ACTIVE AV

EB12766 EB000012766 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 18263 A ACTIVE AP

EB12900 EB000012900 REP DEM REP to DEM 85 STOKES 30039176 A ACTIVE AV

EB13046 EB000013046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 18714 A ACTIVE AP

EB13144 EB000013144 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 18869 A ACTIVE AP

EB13202 EB000013202 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 18958 A ACTIVE AP

EB13209 EB000013209 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 18970 A ACTIVE AV

EB13220 EB000013220 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 18990 A ACTIVE AP

EB13224 EB000013224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 18997 A ACTIVE AP

EB13546 EB000013546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 19487 A ACTIVE AP

EB14484 EB000014484 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 21030 A ACTIVE AP

EB14953 EB000014953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039728 A ACTIVE AP

EB15228 EB000015228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 22207 A ACTIVE AP

EB15703 EB000015703 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 23012 A ACTIVE AV

EB15707 EB000015707 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 23021 A ACTIVE AV

EB15954 EB000015954 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 23406 A ACTIVE AP

EB16342 EB000016342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 24030 A ACTIVE AV

EB16849 EB000016849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 24804 A ACTIVE AV

EB16851 EB000016851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 24807 A ACTIVE AV

EB16937 EB000016937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 24944 A ACTIVE AP

EB16947 EB000016947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 24958 A ACTIVE AP

EB17012 EB000017012 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 25054 A ACTIVE AP

EB17365 EB000017365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 25618 A ACTIVE AV

EB17439 EB000017439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 25729 A ACTIVE AP

EB17483 EB000017483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 25798 A ACTIVE AP

EB17947 EB000017947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 26506 A ACTIVE AP

EB18193 EB000018193 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 26873 A ACTIVE AV

EB18195 EB000018195 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 26875 A ACTIVE AV

EB18504 EB000018504 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 27365 A ACTIVE AP

EB18722 EB000018722 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 27697 A ACTIVE AV

EB18848 EB000018848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 27894 A ACTIVE AP

EB18873 EB000018873 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 27929 A ACTIVE AV

EB18891 EB000018891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 27958 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
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12588
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12590
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MABE FRANCES JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN LLOYD JEFFERSON

UNVERIFIED SCOTT CAROL MABE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELTON OLIVIA NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELTON STEVEN D

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSER MELANIE SLATE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSER RONALD GRAY

VERIFIED WALL WANDA CARROLL

VERIFICATION PENDING COOKE RALPH CLYDE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOKE SUE BILLINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING CORDER JIMMY DALE

VERIFIED HENNIS THOMAS FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PELL TAMMY JESSUP

VERIFIED MATTHEWS BOBBY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CREED RITA MOSELEY

VERIFIED SMITH MELBA LYNN

VERIFIED KING TRACEY COCKERHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS LORI OATES

VERIFIED EASTER LARRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOUGH KENNETH TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKS NORMA HILL

VERIFICATION PENDING HIATT MONTY DEAN

VERIFIED PARSONS LISA RENAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWELL MARY AGNES

VERIFICATION PENDING COCKERHAM RONALD JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN GENEVA REECE

VERIFICATION PENDING GORDON WILLIAM KENT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORT JAMES COY

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD WARREN ALAN

VERIFIED MARTIN CAROLYN JOHNSON

VERIFIED MARTIN JOSEPH DILLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKINS JEFFREY COLLINS

VERIFIED DOTSON CAROL FULK

VERIFIED CASSTEVENS HOMER DARRELL

VERIFIED CASSTEVENS SHIRLEY CREASY

VERIFICATION PENDING MARION SUZETTE SAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING MARION TONY GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDING JAMES THOMAS

VERIFIED BARLOW JOY MCHONE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMEY LARRY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNTON BROOKIE ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING COX TEDDY FIELDS

VERIFIED WHITE LAYNE BOTTOMS

VERIFIED WHITE RAY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCASLIN MARY FRANCES

VERIFIED SHINAULT SUE EDWARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING ATKINSON MELISSA KEY

VERIFIED WATTS CAROLYN HULL

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD JACKIE LEE

L M N O P Q
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002990



YTD PC MASTER

2245  JEWEL RD DANBURY NC 27016 2245 JEWEL RD

2561  MOIR FARM RD LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 2561 MOIR FARM RD

1239  JESS SCOTT RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 1239 JESS SCOTT RD

602  MAIN ST DANBURY NC 27016 602 MAIN ST

602  MAIN ST DANBURY NC 27016 602 MAIN ST

6287  NC 66 HWY S KING NC 27021 6287 NC 66 HWY S

6287  NC 66 HWY S KING NC 27021 6287 NC 66 HWY S

1182  RIDGE RD PINE HALL NC 27042 1182 RIDGE RD

JR 327  CROSS CREEK DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 327 CROSS CREEK DR

327  CROSS CREEK DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 327 CROSS CREEK DR

215  CORDER TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 215 CORDER TRL

JR 178  BEECHTREE CIR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 178 BEECHTREE CIR

371  SMITH LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 371 SMITH LN

2734  WARDS GAP RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2734 WARDS GAP RD

165  MEADOWVIEW DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 165 MEADOWVIEW DR

2131  HEATHERSTONE LN   #11A MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2131 HEATHERSTONE LN # 11A

148  PLOWBOY TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 148 PLOWBOY TRL

202  WILLIAM PENN ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 202 WILLIAM PENN ST

300  STOKES FOREST DR KING NC 27021 300 STOKES FOREST DR

148  BURNLEY LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 148 BURNLEY LN

139  APEX LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 139 APEX LN

108  SADDLE BROOK DR DOBSON NC 27017 108 SADDLE BROOK DR

335  WILLOW ST   #120 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 PO BOX 346

432  WILLIS GAP RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 432 WILLIS GAP RD

JR 771  GALAX TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 771 GALAX TRL

221  BOOKER ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 221 BOOKER ST

123  LYNCHBURG RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 PO BOX 1194

317  MOUNTAIN MAPLE DR KING NC 27021 317 MOUNTAIN MAPLE DR

6678  SILOAM RD SILOAM NC 27047 6678 SILOAM RD

5354  NC 268 DOBSON NC 27017 5354 NC 268

5354  NC 268 DOBSON NC 27017 5354 NC 268

6119  NC 268 DOBSON NC 27017 6119 NC 268

829  QUAKER CHURCH RD SILOAM NC 27047 829 QUAKER CHURCH RD

758  CASSTEVENS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 758 CASSTEVENS RD

758  CASSTEVENS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 758 CASSTEVENS RD

219  SAM MARION RD PINNACLE NC 27043 219 SAM MARION RD

219  SAM MARION RD PINNACLE NC 27043 219 SAM MARION RD

2620  PIPERS GAP RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2620 PIPERS GAP RD

2072  SPRINGS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2072 SPRINGS RD

275  GILMER MILLER RD LOWGAP NC 27024 275 GILMER MILLER RD

114  EADES RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 114 EADES RD

2266  TOMS CREEK CHURCH RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 2266 TOMS CREEK CHURCH RD

220  STONY RIDGE RD PINNACLE NC 27043 220 STONY RIDGE RD

220  STONY RIDGE RD PINNACLE NC 27043 220 STONY RIDGE RD

721  RIVER RD DOBSON NC 27017 721 RIVER RD

789  SMITH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 789 SMITH RD

7012  SILOAM RD SILOAM NC 27047 PO BOX 15

154  GLORIA DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 154 GLORIA DR

1069  OLD US 52  S MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1069 OLD US 52 S

R S T U V W
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002991



YTD PC MASTER

DANBURY NC 27016 3365932800 W

LAWSONVILLE NC 27022 W

WALNUT COVE NC 27052 3365933775 W

DANBURY NC 27016 3365939666 W

DANBURY NC 27016 3365939666 W

KING NC 27021 W

KING NC 27021 W

PINE HALL NC 27042 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367868423 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367868423 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364016935 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367861409 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367106279 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367893030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366484027 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367894710 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367864672 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364299877 W

KING NC 27021 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363268677 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367892991 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363562398 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367556229 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364013205 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367106656 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367861967 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 270411194 3367455682 W

KING NC 27021 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3363745785 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363742339 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363742339 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363742469 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3363745331 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363524133 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363524133 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252644 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252644 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367897931 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367865687 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363524975 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367894151 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363512839 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252682 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252682 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363663086 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367896161 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3363746058 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363748899 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367862852 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002992



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 67 NC Y 1/1/1980 |03| LAWSONVILLE

NL M 86 NC Y 9/24/1982 |02| SANDY RIDGE

NL F 70 NC Y 3/10/1972 |14| WILSON ST.

NL F 71 DC Y 7/30/1982 |01| DANBURY 18

NL M 71 NC Y 3/23/1976 |01| DANBURY 18

NL F 62 NC Y 4/23/1982 |13| MIZPAH

NL M 66 NC Y 4/23/1982 |13| MIZPAH

NL F 66 NC Y 8/18/1976 |1819| PINE HALL

NL M 84 NC Y 4/6/1968 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 81 NC Y 3/30/1968 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 67 NC Y 4/8/1974 |05| ELDORA

NL M 82 NC N 4/17/1968 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 64 NC N 9/29/1978 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL M 86 NC Y 3/30/1968 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED

NL F 63 NC Y 10/26/1984 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 79 NC Y 4/20/1968 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 54 NC Y 4/7/1986 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 61 Y 5/8/1984 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 66 NC Y 1/5/2021 |10| EAST KING 19

NL M 58 NC Y 10/8/1984 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 80 NC Y 4/13/1968 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL M 77 NC N 10/3/1984 |29| DOBSON COMBINED 1

NL F 62 NC Y 8/4/1982 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 70 VA Y 4/9/1984 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED

NL M 58 NC Y 9/28/1984 |19| MT AIRY #9

NL F 83 NC Y 5/26/1969 |19| MT AIRY #9

NL M 58 NC Y 5/26/1982 |32| PILOT 4

NL M 75 NC Y 3/30/2022 |10| EAST KING 19

NL M 65 NC Y 1/26/1984 |24| SILOAM

NL F 74 NC Y 10/11/1971 |22| ROCKFORD

NL M 79 NC Y 10/11/1971 |22| ROCKFORD

NL M 64 NC Y 9/14/1976 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 84 NC N 4/6/1968 |24| SILOAM

NL M 69 NC Y 4/5/1971 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 67 NC Y 9/13/1974 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 71 NC Y 10/4/1976 |23| SHOALS

NL M 75 NC Y 10/26/1968 |23| SHOALS

NL M 69 NC Y 10/21/1983 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 68 NC Y 3/26/1984 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 66 NC Y 2/21/1974 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 71 Y 10/2/1980 |19| MT AIRY #9

NL M 83 NC Y 4/6/1968 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

NL F 77 NC Y 4/20/1968 |23| SHOALS

NL M 71 NC Y 9/8/1978 |23| SHOALS

NL F 75 NC Y 3/23/1983 |01| BRYAN

NL F 69 NC Y 9/29/1976 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 54 NC Y 8/18/1986 |24| SILOAM

NL F 74 NC Y 10/4/1982 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 74 NC Y 3/26/1970 |10| LONGHILL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002993



YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

DANBURY (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

DANBURY (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 31

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

DOBSON 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002994



YTD PC MASTER

91 2 PETER CREEK

91 9 SNOW CREEK

91 6 MEADOWS

91 1 DANBURY

91 1 DANBURY

91 5 YADKIN

91 5 YADKIN

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

91 5 YADKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 5 YADKIN

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002995



YTD PC MASTER

MT AIRY DIST C

MT AIRY DIST C

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST C

MT AIRY DIST C

MT AIRY DIST C

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST C

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002996



YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

18 DANBURY (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

18 DANBURY (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 DOBSON 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1936 |02| |02|

N 1952 |14| |14|

N 1951 |01| |01|

N 1951 |01| |01|

N 1960 |13| |13|

N 1956 |13| |13|

N 1956 |19| |19|

N 1938 |14| |14|

N 1941 |14| |14|

N 1955 |05| |05|

N 1940 |14| |14|

N 1958 |15| |15|

N 1936 |14| |14|

N 1959 |17| |17|

N 1943 |33| |33|

N 1968 |26| |26|

N 1961 |12| |12|

N 1956 |10| |10|

N 1964 |12| |12|

N 1942 |18| |18|

N 1945 |02| |02|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 1952 |14| |14|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 1939 |19| |19|

N 1964 |20| |20|

N 1947 |10| |10|

N 1957 |24| |24|

N 1948 |22| |22|

N 1943 |22| |22|

N 1958 |22| |22|

N 1938 |24| |24|

N 1953 |09| |09|

N 1955 |09| |09|

N 1951 |23| |23|

N 1947 |23| |23|

N 1953 |26| |26|

N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1956 |25| |25|

N 1951 |26| |26|

N 1939 |27| |27|

N 1945 |23| |23|

N 1951 |23| |23|

N 1947 |01| |01|

N 1953 |03| |03|

N 1968 |24| |24|

N 1948 |26| |26|

N 1948 |10| |10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12545
12546
12547
12548
12549
12550
12551
12552
12553
12554
12555
12556
12557
12558
12559
12560
12561
12562
12563
12564
12565
12566
12567
12568
12569
12570
12571
12572
12573
12574
12575
12576
12577
12578
12579
12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12589
12590
12591
12592
12593

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002998



YTD PC MASTER

EB19178 EB000019178 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 28366 A ACTIVE AP

EB19182 EB000019182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 28373 A ACTIVE AV

EB19234 EB000019234 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 28449 A ACTIVE AV

EB19289 EB000019289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 28540 A ACTIVE AP

EB19449 EB000019449 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 28897 A ACTIVE AP

EB19450 EB000019450 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 28898 A ACTIVE AP

EB19617 EB000019617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 29223 A ACTIVE AP

EB19789 EB000019789 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 29525 A ACTIVE AV

EB19790 EB000019790 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 29526 A ACTIVE AV

EB20045 EB000020045 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 29919 A ACTIVE AP

EB20165 EB000020165 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30096 A ACTIVE AP

EB20212 EB000020212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30168 A ACTIVE AV

EB20302 EB000020302 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30318 A ACTIVE AP

EB20450 EB000020450 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30537 A ACTIVE AV

EB20726 EB000020726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30997 A ACTIVE AP

EB20844 EB000020844 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86116 A ACTIVE AV

EB21420 EB000021420 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 32021 A ACTIVE AP

EB2145 EB000002145 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 169 A ACTIVE AV

EB21777 EB000021777 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 32471 A ACTIVE AV

EB22920 EB000022920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 33829 A ACTIVE AP

EB23441 EB000023441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 34452 A ACTIVE AP

EB23586 EB000023586 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 34626 A ACTIVE AP

EB23702 EB000023702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 34783 A ACTIVE AP

EB23731 EB000023731 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 34821 A ACTIVE AV

EB24394 EB000024394 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30025918 A ACTIVE AP

EB24440 EB000024440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 35670 A ACTIVE AP

EB24483 EB000024483 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 35718 A ACTIVE AP

EB24604 EB000024604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 35866 A ACTIVE AP

EB25096 EB000025096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 36435 A ACTIVE AP

EB25518 EB000025518 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30047272 A ACTIVE AP

EB25596 EB000025596 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 12463 A ACTIVE AV

EB25880 EB000025880 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 37346 A ACTIVE AV

EB26508 EB000026508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 38094 A ACTIVE AP

EB26663 EB000026663 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 38292 A ACTIVE AP

EB27399 EB000027399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 39177 A ACTIVE AP

EB27447 EB000027447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 39232 A ACTIVE AV

EB2774 EB000002774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 1209 A ACTIVE AV

EB27945 EB000027945 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 39844 A ACTIVE AP

EB28087 EB000028087 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 40001 A ACTIVE AP

EB28096 EB000028096 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 40012 A ACTIVE AP

EB28212 EB000028212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 40145 A ACTIVE AP

EB28533 EB000028533 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 40524 A ACTIVE AP

EB28910 EB000028910 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 40980 A ACTIVE AP

EB29107 EB000029107 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 41206 A ACTIVE AP

EB29108 EB000029108 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 41207 A ACTIVE AP

EB29167 EB000029167 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 41280 A ACTIVE AP

EB29742 EB000029742 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 41937 A ACTIVE AP

EB29925 EB000029925 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 42153 A ACTIVE AP

EB29942 EB000029942 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 42171 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002999



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JESTER BETTY LONG

VERIFIED QUESINBERRY BRENDA GAMMONS

VERIFIED TAYLOR MAX LYNWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING GOUGH MICHELLE SIMMONS

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITT TIMOTHY BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITT BLANCHE CAVE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS ROBERT VAN

VERIFIED LIVENGOOD MAX GRAY

VERIFIED LIVENGOOD LULONG WATTS

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVE BILLY GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVE MARTHA JEAN COOPER

VERIFIED BROWN KEVIN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING YORK RICHARD VAN

VERIFIED SMITH WANDA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED VANHOY BARRY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ CAMMIE REYNOLDS

VERIFIED BRANCH AVERY CARL

VERIFIED ROBERTS KATHY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS KATRINA EZETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLDER PAUL TRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSONS MICHAEL MARION

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE WAVIE MAE

VERIFIED BRINTLE SHANNON HULL

VERIFICATION PENDING AZELTON DANIEL VAUGHN

VERIFICATION PENDING GWYN MARY FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING HALE CHERYL BODE

VERIFICATION PENDING GWYN GARY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKINS REBECCA HARDY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVESQUE ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED MUSTIN KEENAN RAY

VERIFIED CHILTON PEGGY BELTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD JACKIE SUE HOOKER

VERIFICATION PENDING GENTRY RANDY REVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT WAYNE DOUGLAS

VERIFIED DOCKERY SILLA HAWKS

VERIFIED CORNETT RICKEY RANDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGLIN SHERRY VANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWMAN ANDY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEDSAUL HEATHER HARBOUR

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BINGMAN DONALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TOMMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY ERNEST DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY JOYCE GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORD BOBBY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BINGMAN CHARLES DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCHONE BRENDA LOVILL

VERIFICATION PENDING VERNON SUZANNE EVERETT

L M N O P Q
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003000



YTD PC MASTER

611  RED BRUSH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 611 RED BRUSH RD

168  MOSS HOLLOW LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 168 MOSS HOLLOW LN

518  JESSUP GROVE CHURCH RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 518 JESSUP GROVE CHURCH RD

148  BURNLEY LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 148 BURNLEY LN

355  PRISON CAMP RD DOBSON NC 27017 355 PRISON CAMP RD

355  PRISON CAMP RD DOBSON NC 27017 355 PRISON CAMP RD

205  DEARLAND LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 205 DEARLAND LN

186  LIVENGOOD LN PINNACLE NC 27043 186 LIVENGOOD LN

186  LIVENGOOD LN PINNACLE NC 27043 186 LIVENGOOD LN

7270 W PINE ST LOWGAP NC 27024 7270 W PINE ST

7270 W PINE ST LOWGAP NC 27024 7270 W PINE ST

363  KIGER RD PINNACLE NC 27043 363 KIGER RD

606  COUNTRY CLUB RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 606 COUNTRY CLUB RD

125  WESTRIDGE DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 P O BOX 335

1219  STANLEY MILL RD ELKIN NC 28621 1219 STANLEY MILL RD

3532  COUNTRY CLUB RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3532 COUNTRY CLUB RD

614 W KAPP ST DOBSON NC 27017 P O BOX 403

202  POPLAR SPRINGS RD ELKIN NC 28621 202 POPLAR SPRINGS RD

898  SAM SCOTT RD PINNACLE NC 27043 898 SAM SCOTT RD

483  LAKE LAUREL TRL LOWGAP NC 27024 483 LAKE LAUREL TRL

228  HARRIS ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 228 HARRIS ST

2380  PINE RIDGE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2380 PINE RIDGE RD

622 E HAYMORE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 622 E HAYMORE ST

2490  ROUND PEAK CHURCH RD LOWGAP NC 27024 PO BOX 31

116  SAURA VIEW DR KING NC 27021 116 SAURA VIEW DR

178  DRAUGHN ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 178 DRAUGHN ST

392  WATSON RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 392 WATSON RD

178  DRAUGHN ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 178 DRAUGHN ST

6119  NC 268 DOBSON NC 27017 6119 NC 268

2235 W PINE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2235 W PINE ST

184  STILL HOLLOW LN GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 184 STILL HOLLOW LN

3201  SUMMIT HILLS TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3201 SUMMIT HILLS TRL

6678  SILOAM RD SILOAM NC 27047 6678 SILOAM RD

1730  INGLEBROOK TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1730 INGLEBROOK TRL

JR 1286  WAUGH RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 1286 WAUGH RD

110 E DEVON DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 110 E DEVON DR

1038  PRISON CAMP RD DOBSON NC 27017 P O BOX 516

132  GORDON PARK LN PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 132 GORDON PARK LN

272  GLASS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 272 GLASS RD

271  RIGGS FARM TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 271 RIGGS FARM TRL

JR 184  VINE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 184 VINE ST

297  ABNER LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 297 ABNER LN

1021  LITTLE MOUNTAIN CHURCH RD ARARAT NC 27007 1021 LITTLE MOUNTAIN CHURCH RD

646  DOUBLE CREEK RD DOBSON NC 27017 646 DOUBLE CREEK RD

646  DOUBLE CREEK RD DOBSON NC 27017 646 DOUBLE CREEK RD

131  PARTRIDGE LN ELKIN NC 28621 131 PARTRIDGE LN

129  CAMBRIDGE WAY MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 129 CAMBRIDGE WAY

120 W 52 BYPASS    #A4 PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 120 W 52 BYPASS # A4

130  TRANQUIL LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 130 TRANQUIL LN

R S T U V W
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003001



YTD PC MASTER

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364155615 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363513582 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363512646 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363267599 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363524630 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363524630 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367867133 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252825 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252825 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3364691241 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3364692268 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3367559044 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364011144 W

TOAST NC 27049 3367890685 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363662783 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3367557183 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363662717 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252718 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363250288 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367104126 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363202364 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364155163 B

LOWGAP NC 27024 3368135771 W

KING NC 27021 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367864844 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363203367 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367864844 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363740096 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3368702079 W

GLADE VALLEY NC 28627 3366576006 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367893732 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3363745785 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367103066 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363513633 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367891194 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363523130 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3366482724 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367895897 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364012892 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3363744669 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363745929 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363745929 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3368351728 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363523878 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363742046 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367869889 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003002



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 83 NC Y 7/13/1978 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL F 68 NC N 5/4/1982 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL M 75 NC N 3/10/1970 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL F 55 NC Y 9/17/1986 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 60 NC Y 10/2/1986 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

UN F 85 NC N 10/2/1986 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL M 58 Y 10/6/1986 |05| ELDORA

NL M 65 NC Y 8/19/1987 |23| SHOALS

NL F 63 NC Y 8/19/1987 |23| SHOALS

NL M 67 NC Y 2/6/1988 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 63 NC N 1/21/1988 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

UN M 52 NC Y 2/8/1988 |23| SHOALS

NL M 71 NC Y 2/20/1988 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 72 NC N 3/6/1988 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 64 NC Y 7/1/1988 |11| MARSH

UN M 54 Y 1/17/2022 |BNVL| BOONVILLE

NL F 55 FL Y 10/10/1988 |29| DOBSON COMBINED 1

NL M 66 NC Y 2/27/1974 |01| BRYAN

UN F 67 NC Y 10/10/1988 |23| SHOALS

NL F 74 CA Y 3/31/1990 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 52 NC Y 6/6/1990 |16| MT AIRY #6

NL M 63 NC Y 7/6/1990 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 75 VA Y 7/21/1990 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 50 NC Y 8/13/1990 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL M 56 MI Y 5/4/2016 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 75 NC Y 10/5/1990 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 59 NC Y 10/4/1990 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL M 75 NC Y 10/5/1990 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 69 NC Y 2/18/1991 |22| ROCKFORD

UN M 86 RI Y 3/18/2020 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL M 51 NC Y 9/1/2009 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL F 87 NC Y 8/12/1991 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 58 NC Y 1/28/1992 |24| SILOAM

NL M 71 NC Y 3/5/1992 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 58 NC Y 7/11/1992 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL F 90 NC Y 7/7/1992 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 68 NC Y 3/9/1972 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 61 WV Y 9/12/1992 |10| LONGHILL

NL M 58 NC Y 9/12/1992 |16| MT AIRY #6

NL F 53 NC Y 9/11/1992 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL M 49 VA Y 9/23/1992 |16| MT AIRY #6

NL M 63 NC Y 9/23/1992 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL M 70 NC Y 10/5/1992 |05| ELDORA

NL M 67 NC Y 10/5/1992 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 69 NC Y 10/5/1992 |22| ROCKFORD

NL M 82 NC Y 10/5/1992 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 60 NC N 2/15/1993 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 65 NC Y 4/14/1993 |32| PILOT 4

NL F 49 NC Y 4/1/1993 |19| MT AIRY #9

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003003



YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

DOBSON 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 47

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003004



YTD PC MASTER

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

77

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

91 5 YADKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

93

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003005



YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003006



YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 DOBSON 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003007



YTD PC MASTER

N 1939 |18| |18|

N 1954 |28| |28|

N 1947 |28| |28|

N 1967 |12| |12|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1937 |03| |03|

N 1964 |05| |05|

N 1957 |23| |23|

N 1959 |23| |23|

N 1955 |25| |25|

N 1959 |25| |25|

N 1970 |23| |23|

N 1951 |33| |33|

N 1950 |26| |26|

N 1958 |11| |11|

N 1968 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1956 |01| |01|

N 1955 |23| |23|

N 1948 |26| |26|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1959 |26| |26|

N 1947 |12| |12|

N 1972 |25| |25|

N 1966 |12| |12|

N 1947 |17| |17|

N 1963 |18| |18|

N 1947 |17| |17|

N 1953 |22| |22|

N 1936 |18| |18|

N 1971 |04| |04|

N 1935 |33| |33|

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1951 |13| |13|

N 1964 |28| |28|

N 1932 |12| |12|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1961 |10| |10|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1969 |18| |18|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1959 |03| |03|

N 1952 |05| |05|

N 1955 |22| |22|

N 1953 |22| |22|

N 1940 |06| |06|

N 1962 |25| |25|

N 1957 |20| |20|

N 1973 |19| |19|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598
12599
12600
12601
12602
12603
12604
12605
12606
12607
12608
12609
12610
12611
12612
12613
12614
12615
12616
12617
12618
12619
12620
12621
12622
12623
12624
12625
12626
12627
12628
12629
12630
12631
12632
12633
12634
12635
12636
12637
12638
12639
12640
12641
12642

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003008



YTD PC MASTER

EB30076 EB000030076 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 42322 A ACTIVE AP

EB30077 EB000030077 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 42323 A ACTIVE AP

EB30144 EB000030144 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 42401 A ACTIVE AP

EB30497 EB000030497 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054853 A ACTIVE AP

EB30608 EB000030608 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 42916 A ACTIVE AP

EB31156 EB000031156 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 43532 A ACTIVE AV

EB31167 EB000031167 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 43544 A ACTIVE AV

EB31251 EB000031251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30054990 A ACTIVE AP

EB31453 EB000031453 REP DEM REP to DEM 86 SURRY 43869 A ACTIVE AV

EB3152 EB000003152 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 1821 A ACTIVE AV

EB32051 EB000032051 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 44534 A ACTIVE AV

EB32075 EB000032075 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 44561 A ACTIVE AV

EB32237 EB000032237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 44737 A ACTIVE AP

EB32274 EB000032274 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 44778 A ACTIVE AP

EB3234 EB000003234 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 1944 A ACTIVE AP

EB3252 EB000003252 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 1971 A ACTIVE AV

EB32523 EB000032523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 45070 A ACTIVE AV

EB3253 EB000003253 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 1972 A ACTIVE AV

EB3284 EB000003284 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 2025 A ACTIVE AP

EB33395 EB000033395 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 46037 A ACTIVE AV

EB33548 EB000033548 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 86 SURRY 30048249 A ACTIVE AP

EB33761 EB000033761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30030784 A ACTIVE AV

EB34572 EB000034572 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 47355 A ACTIVE AP

EB35272 EB000035272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 48124 A ACTIVE AV

EB35454 EB000035454 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 48333 A ACTIVE AV

EB36109 EB000036109 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 49067 A ACTIVE AP

EB36110 EB000036110 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 49068 A ACTIVE AP

EB36950 EB000036950 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 50006 A ACTIVE AV

EB37252 EB000037252 REP LIB REP to LIB 86 SURRY 50330 A ACTIVE AV

EB38026 EB000038026 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 51309 A ACTIVE AV

EB38157 EB000038157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 51458 A ACTIVE AP

EB38278 EB000038278 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 51587 A ACTIVE AP

EB38410 EB000038410 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 51729 A ACTIVE AV

EB38603 EB000038603 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30048183 A ACTIVE AV

EB39199 EB000039199 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30142241 A ACTIVE AP

EB39202 EB000039202 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 52587 A ACTIVE AV

EB39545 EB000039545 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30042993 A ACTIVE AP

EB39710 EB000039710 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 53122 A ACTIVE AV

EB40096 EB000040096 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 53531 A ACTIVE AP

EB4074 EB000004074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 3411 A ACTIVE AP

EB41211 EB000041211 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534786 A ACTIVE AV

EB41342 EB000041342 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 54843 A ACTIVE AP

EB42015 EB000042015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 55540 A ACTIVE AP

EB42025 EB000042025 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30042030 A ACTIVE AV

EB42116 EB000042116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 55644 A ACTIVE AV

EB42615 EB000042615 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 56150 A ACTIVE AV

EB4286 EB000004286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 3828 A ACTIVE AV

EB43100 EB000043100 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30000399 A ACTIVE AP

EB43150 EB000043150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30000449 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SNOW EVELYN COCKERHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BRENDA KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON JAMES GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING INMAN CATHY JEANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOGGS TONYA HORTON

VERIFIED FOWLER SHARON COE

VERIFIED JONES DEBBIE FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITAKER DIANA LYNN

VERIFIED MERRITT CLAIRE FRANK

VERIFIED MCLELLAN PATRICIA RAY

VERIFIED HOLDER RALPH WAYNE

VERIFIED HOLDER PEGGY HAWKS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKERSON BARBARA SUE MCDONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ARNOLD GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPSON HERMAN ANDERSON

VERIFIED SMITH MARY BARNES

VERIFIED HAMLIN AMY KAY

VERIFIED SMITH STEVE ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLISPIE MICHAEL ZEBEDEE

VERIFIED HAWKS AMY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLDER EDITH MARIE

VERIFIED RIGNEY CYNTHIA KIRBY

VERIFICATION PENDING DUDLEY ROBIN DAWN

VERIFIED HIGGINS BEVERLY LYNN

VERIFIED MARSHALL RICHARD DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS RANDY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS NORA D

VERIFIED DELP TAMMY TAYLOR

VERIFIED WARNER JAMES CLAYTON

VERIFIED HANEY KENNETH MALCOM

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN FLORENCE PARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS LESLIE YORK

VERIFIED BRANCH KATHY WAGONER

VERIFIED COOKE JANE UTT

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHMIDT GARRISON YORK

VERIFIED PERKINS-MINTON CATHERINE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODSON RHIANNON LEIGH

VERIFIED DILLON RICHARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS DONALD ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DEBORAH HAYES

VERIFIED CROUCH DEBRA COFFEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES MICHAEL KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILTON JOHN ALLEN

VERIFIED DAOUD ANGIE THOMAS

VERIFIED VANHOY BRENDA MCCLURE

VERIFIED BELLINGER KEVIN BRIAN

VERIFIED MCCORMICK PEGGY GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING BATEMAN LONNIE RANDLE

VERIFIED GWYNN RODNEY DEAN

L M N O P Q
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

146  GREASY RUN RD LOWGAP NC 27024 146 GREASY RUN RD

1021  LITTLE MOUNTAIN CHURCH RD ARARAT NC 27007 1021 LITTLE MOUNTAIN CHURCH RD

242 S BOYLES ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 PO BOX 1730

202 S ACADEMY ST   #18 PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 PO BOX 1517

131  DANLEY RD ARARAT NC 27007 131 DANLEY RD

485  BILL COE RD DOBSON NC 27017 485 BILL COE RD

100  SHAMROCK TERRACE LN DOBSON NC 27017 100 SHAMROCK TERRACE LN

116  OLD NC 89 LOWGAP NC 27024 116 OLD NC 89

833 E COUNTRY CLUB RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 833 E COUNTRY CLUB RD

494  TWIN OAKS RD ELKIN NC 28621 494 TWIN OAKS RD

190  GLORIA DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 190 GLORIA DR

190  GLORIA DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 190 GLORIA DR

192  DEER TRACE LN PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 192 DEER TRACE LN

187  FLINT HILL LN PINNACLE NC 27043 187 FLINT HILL LN

JR 435  ROCK HILL CHURCH RD ARARAT NC 27007 435 ROCK HILL CHURCH RD

127  ISAACS ROCK LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 127 ISAACS ROCK LN

165  OUTDOORSMAN TRL DOBSON NC 27017 165 OUTDOORSMAN TRL

127  ISAACS ROCK LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 127 ISAACS ROCK LN

639  GILLESPIE ST DOBSON NC 27017 639 GILLESPIE ST

215  BOB HOLLOW LN LOWGAP NC 27024 215 BOB HOLLOW LN

205  GARDEN TER MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 205 GARDEN TER

1709  INGLEBROOK TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1709 INGLEBROOK TRL

293  COCO LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 293 COCO LN

155  VETERANS LN ARARAT NC 27007 155 VETERANS LN

208  CHARMING VIEW LN ARARAT NC 27007 208 CHARMING VIEW LN

148  DOWNY BROOK LN PINNACLE NC 27043 148 DOWNY BROOK LN

148  DOWNY BROOK LN PINNACLE NC 27043 148 DOWNY BROOK LN

146  MARBURY TRL PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 146 MARBURY TRL

SR 512  JOHN MICKLES RD PINNACLE NC 27043 512 JOHN MICKLES RD

204 E MARKET ST ELKIN NC 28621 204 E MARKET ST

795  OLD BUCK SHOALS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 795 OLD BUCK SHOALS RD

128  LAUREL CREEK DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 128 LAUREL CREEK DR

202  POPLAR SPRINGS RD ELKIN NC 28621 202 POPLAR SPRINGS RD

148  LISA LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 420 FULTON AVENUE

248  FLINTSHIRE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 248 FLINTSHIRE RD

1118  BLEVINS STORE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1118 BLEVINS STORE RD

1030  RED BRUSH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3540 MANOA RD

2643 W PINE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2643 W PINE ST

169  ADAMS RIDGE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 169 ADAMS RIDGE RD

597  COUNTRY CLUB DR STATE ROAD NC 28676 597 COUNTRY CLUB DR

3159  BLUE CREEK RD LENOIR NC 28645 3159 BLUE CREEK RD

2340  OLD WINSTON RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 2340 OLD WINSTON RD

2067 E PINE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2067 E PINE ST

401  BUTLER ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 401 BUTLER ST

124  STRATFORD PL DOBSON NC 27017 124 STRATFORD PL

261  NORTHWOOD DR ELKIN NC 28621 261 NORTHWOOD DR

2485  PRISON CAMP RD DOBSON NC 27017 PO BOX 498

387  MASSEY RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 387 MASSEY RD

129  WHISTLERS COVE CT   #131 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 129 WHISTLERS COVE CT # 131

R S T U V W
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363524206 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3363744669 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363681613 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3369788378 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3366484413 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3368290935 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363749094 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367864735 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363662965 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367868116 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367868116 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363683175 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252971 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3364698132 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363523983 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363743435 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363523983 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363740467 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363740658 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3367562006 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3369182480 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3364993798 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3367830508 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3369087529 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363253166 W

ELKIN NC 28621 9999999999 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364292321 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367455372 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363662717 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367895715 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 3368164036 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364010239 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 270409362 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364291999 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3364169215 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3363660818 W

LENOIR NC 28645 3367059337 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363682331 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367896343 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3369184391 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363566107 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364261279 W

DOBSON NC 270170498 3363868787 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363257761 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366481514 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 NC Y 6/1/1993 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 72 VA Y 5/28/1993 |05| ELDORA

NL M 74 NC Y 6/21/1993 |32| PILOT 4

UN F 66 Y 1/20/2022 |32| PILOT 4

NL F 53 NC Y 9/30/1993 |05| ELDORA

NL F 57 NC Y 3/4/1994 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 60 NC Y 2/8/1994 |29| DOBSON COMBINED 1

UN F 66 NC Y 2/8/2022 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 90 NC Y 4/6/1994 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 85 KY Y 1/30/1979 |04| DOBSON #3

NL M 72 NC Y 9/13/1994 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 72 VA Y 9/13/1994 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 68 NC Y 9/28/1994 |32| PILOT

NL M 73 NC Y 9/26/1994 |23| SHOALS

NL M 69 NC Y 3/23/1972 |05| ELDORA

NL F 70 NC Y 5/1/1982 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 69 NC Y 10/17/1994 |04| DOBSON #3

NL M 70 VA Y 4/4/1980 |09| FRANKLIN

UN M 73 NC Y 8/12/1970 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 58 NC Y 3/30/1995 |09| FRANKLIN

UN F 70 Y 7/17/2020 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 59 NC Y 6/3/2014 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 56 VA Y 1/22/1996 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 44 NC Y 5/13/1996 |05| ELDORA

NL M 61 VA Y 5/2/1996 |05| ELDORA

NL M 56 NV Y 8/12/1996 |32| PILOT

NL F 53 WY Y 8/14/1996 |32| PILOT

NL F 45 NC Y 10/7/1996 |10| LONGHILL

NL M 65 NC Y 10/10/1996 |23| SHOALS

NL M 72 NC Y 6/12/1997 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 53 OC Y 6/24/1997 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 46 NC Y 7/14/1997 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 65 NC Y 8/6/1997 |01| BRYAN

NL F 76 NC Y 7/13/2020 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 48 NC Y 10/9/2008 |808| 808 WS

NL F 43 PA Y 1/2/1998 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 43 Y 11/7/2018 |18| MT AIRY #8

UN M 58 VA Y 3/16/1998 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 74 VA Y 4/27/1998 |30| ELKIN

NL F 70 Y 9/21/1976 |30| ELKIN

NL F 63 NC Y 2/14/2022 |PR003| KINGS CREEK

NL M 62 GA Y 11/3/1998 |32| PILOT

NL M 43 SC Y 3/1/1999 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL F 50 NC Y 8/22/2018 |32| PILOT 4

NL F 75 VA Y 4/1/1999 |04| DOBSON #3 1

NL M 67 NY Y 8/2/1999 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 88 NC Y 4/6/1968 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL M 81 VA Y 11/16/1999 |16| MT AIRY #6

NL M 60 NC Y 11/22/1999 |19| MT AIRY #9 3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

DOBSON 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 25A 25 47

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

DOBSON 5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

87

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003015



YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 DOBSON 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 DOBSON 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12643
12644
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12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
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12659
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12661
12662
12663
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12668
12669
12670
12671
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12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
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12688
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12690
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |25| |25|

N 1950 |05| |05|

N 1948 |20| |20|

N 1956 |20| |20|

N 1969 |05| |05|

N 1965 |22| |22|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1956 |09| |09|

N 1932 |13| |13|

N 1937 |04| |04|

N 1950 |26| |26|

N 1950 |26| |26|

N 1954 |21| |21|

N 1949 |23| |23|

N 1953 |05| |05|

N 1952 |09| |09|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1952 |09| |09|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1952 |12| |12|

N 1963 |13| |13|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 1978 |05| |05|

N 1961 |05| |05|

N 1966 |21| |21|

N 1969 |21| |21|

N 1977 |10| |10|

N 1957 |23| |23|

N 1950 |06| |06|

N 1969 |17| |17|

N 1976 |14| |14|

N 1957 |01| |01|

N 1946 |26| |26|

N 1974 |808| |808|

N 1979 |09| |09|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1964 |26| |26|

N 1948 |08| |08|

N 1952 |08| |08|

N 1959 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1960 |21| |21|

N 1979 |15| |15|

N 1972 |20| |20|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1955 |06| |06|

N 1934 |03| |03|

N 1941 |16| |16|

N 1962 |19| |19|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12643
12644
12645
12646
12647
12648
12649
12650
12651
12652
12653
12654
12655
12656
12657
12658
12659
12660
12661
12662
12663
12664
12665
12666
12667
12668
12669
12670
12671
12672
12673
12674
12675
12676
12677
12678
12679
12680
12681
12682
12683
12684
12685
12686
12687
12688
12689
12690
12691
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YTD PC MASTER

EB43275 EB000043275 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30000574 A ACTIVE AP

EB43325 EB000043325 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30000624 A ACTIVE AP

EB4354 EB000004354 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 3968 A ACTIVE AP

EB43761 EB000043761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30001060 A ACTIVE AP

EB43897 EB000043897 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30001196 A ACTIVE AP

EB44053 EB000044053 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30001352 A ACTIVE AV

EB44344 EB000044344 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30001643 A ACTIVE AV

EB44346 EB000044346 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30001645 A ACTIVE AV

EB44712 EB000044712 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30002011 A ACTIVE AP

EB44764 EB000044764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30002063 A ACTIVE AP

EB45376 EB000045376 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30055206 A ACTIVE AV

EB45456 EB000045456 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30038712 A ACTIVE AP

EB45519 EB000045519 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30002818 A ACTIVE AV

EB46727 EB000046727 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30004026 A ACTIVE AV

EB46947 EB000046947 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30004246 A ACTIVE AV

EB4726 EB000004726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 4624 A ACTIVE AP

EB48015 EB000048015 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30005314 A ACTIVE AP

EB48077 EB000048077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055502 A ACTIVE AV

EB48119 EB000048119 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30005418 A ACTIVE AP

EB48389 EB000048389 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049601 A ACTIVE AP

EB48390 EB000048390 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049600 A ACTIVE AP

EB48422 EB000048422 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387444 A ACTIVE AP

EB48598 EB000048598 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30005897 A ACTIVE AP

EB48702 EB000048702 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30006001 A ACTIVE AV

EB49068 EB000049068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049215 A ACTIVE AV

EB49365 EB000049365 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30006664 A ACTIVE AP

EB50212 EB000050212 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30007511 A ACTIVE AV

EB51008 EB000051008 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30008307 A ACTIVE AV

EB51045 EB000051045 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14535330 A ACTIVE AP

EB51067 EB000051067 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30008366 A ACTIVE AV

EB51649 EB000051649 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30008948 A ACTIVE AV

EB51958 EB000051958 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30009257 A ACTIVE AP

EB52254 EB000052254 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30009553 A ACTIVE AP

EB5260 EB000005260 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 5555 A ACTIVE AV

EB5261 EB000005261 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 5556 A ACTIVE AV

EB52719 EB000052719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30010018 A ACTIVE AP

EB52830 EB000052830 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30010129 A ACTIVE AP

EB52964 EB000052964 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30010263 A ACTIVE AV

EB53385 EB000053385 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155640 A ACTIVE AN

EB53541 EB000053541 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30010840 A ACTIVE AV

EB53678 EB000053678 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30010977 A ACTIVE AV

EB53868 EB000053868 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387280 A ACTIVE AP

EB53869 EB000053869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387575 A ACTIVE AP

EB5441 EB000005441 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 5896 A ACTIVE AP

EB54550 EB000054550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14519279 A ACTIVE AP

EB54558 EB000054558 REP LIB REP to LIB 86 SURRY 30051093 A ACTIVE AV

EB54581 EB000054581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 71552 A ACTIVE AP

EB54946 EB000054946 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30051738 A ACTIVE AP

EB55056 EB000055056 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30012355 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12692
12693
12694
12695
12696
12697
12698
12699
12700
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12702
12703
12704
12705
12706
12707
12708
12709
12710
12711
12712
12713
12714
12715
12716
12717
12718
12719
12720
12721
12722
12723
12724
12725
12726
12727
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12731
12732
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12736
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12739
12740

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003019



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FLYNN WILLIAM RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL DOUGLAS MACK

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWMAN JIMMY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER HEATH TYSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH JONATHAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED CHILTON MINDY LYNN

VERIFIED LAWSON BECKY SUE

VERIFIED SALE TRULA FAYE DEZERN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLSCLAW RICKY IRA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLCOMB MARY VIRGINIA

VERIFIED GAMMONS WALLACE GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAVES JENNIER HALE

VERIFIED BERRY JAY THOMAS

VERIFIED CASSELL RANDY RAY

VERIFIED THOMAS SHARON TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAVES LOUISE CHATHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON ROSILYN FLEMING

VERIFIED NELSON SUSAN HEATH

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT JOSEPH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING YARBORO ROBIN

VERIFICATION PENDING YARBORO JERRY GALE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS STEVEN GARY

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS MARGARET MASON

VERIFIED ANDREWS BRANDY NICOLE

VERIFIED SMITH WHITNEY PAGE BRANON

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGLIN FREDDIE EUGENE

VERIFIED ACORD WAYNE EDWARD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BARBARA P

VERIFICATION PENDING GORDON GLORIA BROWNE

VERIFIED HORNECK OLANA LOUISE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS EDWARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNOW MARVIN DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFF KEVIN BRADLEY

VERIFIED PAYNE ALAN LAFAYETTE

VERIFIED PAYNE BILLIE BRASWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLEY ASHLEY CROUCH

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS CANDACE HALI

VERIFIED FORREST ASHLEY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEW SHELTON KAYLA BETH

VERIFIED TAYLOR PEGGY ANNE

VERIFIED MCBRIDE JAMES FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGAN JOHN DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGAN MARIAN LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEANE SARAH GOLDING

VERIFICATION PENDING WELLS RHEBA L

VERIFIED NEEDHAM-MAY LINDSAY MEAGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORE PRISCILLA LOWE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER SHAUN HARLEY

VERIFIED CANNELL MARK JOSEPH

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

780  LITTLE MOUNTAIN CHURCH RD ARARAT NC 27007 780 LITTLE MOUNTAIN CHURCH RD

202  RED DOG LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 202 RED DOG LN

2914  RED BRUSH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2914 RED BRUSH RD

1010  SPRING ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1010 SPRING ST

1176  ROCKFORD RD DOBSON NC 27017 1176 ROCKFORD RD

138  WHITTINGTON RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 138 WHITTINGTON RD

219  GORDON PARK LN PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 219 GORDON PARK LN

515  ADAMS RIDGE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 515 ADAMS RIDGE RD

173  BRONCO TRL ELKIN NC 28621 173 BRONCO TRL

122  SPAULDING LN ELKIN NC 28621 122 SPAULDING LN

767  COUNTRY CLUB DR STATE ROAD NC 28676 767 COUNTRY CLUB DR

253  DELAWARE AVE MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 253 DELAWARE AVE

798  H G LEWIS RD THURMOND NC 28683 798 H G LEWIS RD

154  WESTERN CAROLINA DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 154 WESTERN CAROLINA DR

255  RING CREEK RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 255 RING CREEK RD

643  KLONDIKE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 P O BOX 249

331  DOVER CHURCH RD   #2 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 331 DOVER CHURCH RD # 2

339 N BRIDGE ST   #1 ELKIN NC 28621 339 N BRIDGE ST # 1

134  SOUTHWYCKE LN PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 PO BOX 531

1459  C B ELLER SCHOOL RD ELKIN NC 28621 1459 C B ELLER SCHOOL RD

JR 1459  C B ELLER SCHOOL RD ELKIN NC 28621 1459 C B ELLER SCHOOL RD

1030  ROCK KNOLL CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 1030 ROCK KNOLL CT

2671  POPLAR SPRINGS RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 PO B 314

206  SIMMONS FARM LN ARARAT NC 27007 206 SIMMONS FARM LN

184  BARE FOOT LN MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 184 BARE FOOT LN

132  GORDON PARK LN PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 132 GORDON PARK LN

9870 W PINE ST LOWGAP NC 27024 9870 W PINE ST

154  TOM HUNTER RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 154 TOM HUNTER RD

1378  MOUNTAIN CIRCLE DR LENOIR NC 28645 1378 MOUNTAIN CIRCLE DR

2425  ZEPHYR MOUNTAIN PARK RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 2425 ZEPHYR MOUNTAIN PARK RD

III 154  TOM HUNTER RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 154 TOM HUNTER RD

146  GREASY RUN RD LOWGAP NC 27024 146 GREASY RUN RD

784  OLD HWY 601 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 PO BOX 6532

285  IVY CIR ELKIN NC 28621 285 IVY CIR

285  IVY CIR ELKIN NC 28621 285 IVY CIR

566  OLD WESTFIELD RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 566 OLD WESTFIELD RD

200  STEEL HORSE TRL DOBSON NC 27017 200 STEEL HORSE TRL

341  TAYLOR ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 341 TAYLOR ST

6037  OLD 421  S DEEP GAP NC 28618 6037 OLD 421 S

518  JESSUP GROVE CHURCH RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 518 JESSUP GROVE CHURCH RD

113  ROCKLAND FARM TRL PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 113 ROCKLAND FARM TRL

JR 2952  MARTIN ST WALKERTOWN NC 27051 2952 MARTIN ST

2952  MARTIN ST WALKERTOWN NC 27051 2952 MARTIN ST

424 N MAIN ST DOBSON NC 27017 P O BOX 993

431  VANCE ST NW  #31 LENOIR NC 28645 431 VANCE ST NW # 31

448  ARMSTRONG RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 448 ARMSTRONG RD

2324  HOLCOMB RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2324 HOLCOMB RD

1124  RED BRUSH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1124 RED BRUSH RD

7037  SILOAM RD SILOAM NC 27047 7037 SILOAM RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ARARAT NC 27007 3363748721 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364012844 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363202656 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367559343 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364296613 U

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3367837942 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3367053333 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3369716184 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3367108264 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3368355696 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367565475 W

THURMOND NC 28683 3365661004 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3365299582 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363203528 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3365264677 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3369291862 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364286623 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 270300531 3367105605 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3363663771 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3364297979 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3365779185 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3366482728 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363525399 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363515099 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3368748614 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363515099 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363524206 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367864491 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3368352294 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3368352299 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3368179858 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364825682 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367552175 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 U

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363512646 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3369783780 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3367572267 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8287294221 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3365046268 U

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3366820037 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367103674 W

SILOAM NC 270479275 3368162143 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 55 NC N 1/10/2000 |05| ELDORA

NL M 75 VA Y 1/6/2000 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL M 81 NC Y 3/22/1982 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL M 46 NC Y 3/14/2000 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

UN M 47 NC Y 3/13/2000 |04| DOBSON #3

NL F 43 NC Y 6/1/2000 |10| LONGHILL

NL F 52 NC Y 6/6/2000 |10| LONGHILL

NL F 67 NC Y 6/6/2000 |30| ELKIN

UN M 41 NC Y 8/22/2000 |11| MARSH

NL F 41 NC Y 8/29/2000 |30| ELKIN 2

UN M 65 NC Y 3/10/2022 |30| ELKIN

NL F 48 NC Y 12/1/2016 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 50 FL Y 10/9/2000 |01| BRYAN

NL M 55 NC Y 4/9/2001 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 57 NC Y 6/8/2001 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

UN F 62 NC Y 5/14/1980 |30| ELKIN

NL F 88 NC Y 2/8/2002 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 58 NC Y 3/18/2022 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 39 NC Y 2/1/2002 |32| PILOT

NL F 56 NC N 3/31/2022 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL M 57 NC Y 3/28/2022 |107| EDWARDS #3

UN M 64 Y 2/1/2022 |042| 042 WS

NL F 78 NC Y 5/9/2002 |30| ELKIN

NL F 38 NC Y 5/17/2002 |05| ELDORA

NL F 40 KY Y 2/24/2022 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL M 69 WV N 8/29/2002 |10| LONGHILL

NL M 74 WV Y 1/13/2003 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 58 NC Y 7/18/2003 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

UN F 61 Y 4/3/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN CR

NL F 79 PA Y 7/18/2003 |01| BRYAN

NL M 55 WV Y 10/24/2003 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL M 78 VA Y 1/21/2004 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL M 48 VA Y 3/12/2004 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL M 93 Y 4/16/1968 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 91 Y 4/16/1968 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 38 NC Y 6/23/2004 |32| PILOT

NL F 36 NC Y 8/23/2004 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 38 NC Y 7/20/2004 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

UN U 36 Y 4/4/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL F 74 Y 9/15/2004 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL M 85 NC Y 9/23/2004 |10| LONGHILL

NL M 79 Y 1/26/2022 |112| 112 WT

NL F 83 Y 1/26/2022 |112| 112 WT

NL F 75 NC N 10/3/1970 |29| DOBSON COMBINED 1

UN F 66 N 10/8/2018 |PR013| WEST LENOIR LE

UN U 37 NC Y 10/27/2020 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL F 57 KS Y 7/20/2012 |BNVL| BOONVILLE

NL M 36 NC Y 10/21/2020 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL M 59 OH Y 11/2/2004 |24| SILOAM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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12722
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

CEDAR ROCK 5 25A 25 45

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

WALKERTOWN 5 21C 21 31

DOBSON 5 17B 17B 36

LENOIR 5 25A 25 47

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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12693
12694
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12697
12698
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YTD PC MASTER

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90

90

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

94

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

87

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

93 5 COMMISSION #5

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

87

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

77

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
12692
12693
12694
12695
12696
12697
12698
12699
12700
12701
12702
12703
12704
12705
12706
12707
12708
12709
12710
12711
12712
12713
12714
12715
12716
12717
12718
12719
12720
12721
12722
12723
12724
12725
12726
12727
12728
12729
12730
12731
12732
12733
12734
12735
12736
12737
12738
12739
12740

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003026



YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CR CEDAR ROCK 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 DOBSON 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1967 |05| |05|

N 1947 |28| |28|

N 1941 |03| |03|

N 1976 |12| |12|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1979 |10| |10|

N 1970 |10| |10|

N 1955 |08| |08|

N 1981 |11| |11|

N 1981 |07| |07|

N 1957 |08| |08|

N 1974 |26| |26|

N 1972 |01| |01|

N 1967 |26| |26|

N 1965 |25| |25|

N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1934 |17| |17|

N 1964 |06| |06|

N 1983 |21| |21|

N 1966 |107| |107|

N 1965 |107| |107|

N 1958 |042| |042|

N 1944 |08| |08|

N 1984 |05| |05|

N 1982 |119| |119|

N 1953 |10| |10|

N 1948 |09| |09|

N 1964 |28| |28|

N 1961 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1943 |01| |01|

N 1967 |28| |28|

N 1944 |25| |25|

N 1974 |17| |17|

N 1929 |07| |07|

N 1931 |07| |07|

N 1984 |21| |21|

N 1986 |22| |22|

N 1984 |33| |33|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1948 |28| |28|

N 1937 |10| |10|

N 1943 |112| |112|

N 1939 |112| |112|

N 1947 |02| |02|

N 1956 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1985 |28| |28|

N 1965 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1963 |24| |24|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EB55520 EB000055520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30012819 A ACTIVE AV

EB5568 EB000005568 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 6136 A ACTIVE AP

EB55745 EB000055745 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30296602 A ACTIVE AP

EB56154 EB000056154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30013453 A ACTIVE AV

EB56360 EB000056360 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30013666 A ACTIVE AP

EB56688 EB000056688 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30014027 A ACTIVE AP

EB56815 EB000056815 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30250928 A ACTIVE AP

EB56914 EB000056914 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30054790 A ACTIVE AV

EB57228 EB000057228 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30014725 A ACTIVE A2

EB57404 EB000057404 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30014946 A ACTIVE AP

EB57429 EB000057429 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30014974 A ACTIVE AV

EB57536 EB000057536 REP UNA REP to UNA 85 STOKES 30039762 A ACTIVE AP

EB57898 EB000057898 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385743 A ACTIVE AP

EB58027 EB000058027 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30015727 A ACTIVE AV

EB58174 EB000058174 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30015901 A ACTIVE AP

EB58285 EB000058285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30016028 A ACTIVE A2

EB5837 EB000005837 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 6616 A ACTIVE AP

EB58605 EB000058605 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30030232 A ACTIVE AV

EB5867 EB000005867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 6662 A ACTIVE AP

EB5869 EB000005869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 6664 A ACTIVE AP

EB58731 EB000058731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30016576 A ACTIVE AP

EB58749 EB000058749 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390570 A ACTIVE AP

EB58965 EB000058965 DEM REP DEM to REP 85 STOKES 30039707 A ACTIVE AP

EB58977 EB000058977 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30016865 A ACTIVE AP

EB59481 EB000059481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30017438 A ACTIVE AP

EB59567 EB000059567 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30017547 A ACTIVE AV

EB59602 EB000059602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30036808 A ACTIVE AP

EB59971 EB000059971 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30256162 A ACTIVE AP

EB60304 EB000060304 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30291631 A ACTIVE AP

EB6032 EB000006032 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 6951 A ACTIVE AV

EB60553 EB000060553 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86226 A ACTIVE AV

EB60745 EB000060745 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30018998 A ACTIVE AP

EB61120 EB000061120 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30019474 A ACTIVE AV

EB61349 EB000061349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30047630 A ACTIVE AV

EB6137 EB000006137 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 7131 A ACTIVE AV

EB61576 EB000061576 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30020021 A ACTIVE AV

EB61634 EB000061634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30020095 A ACTIVE AP

EB61657 EB000061657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30020121 A ACTIVE AP

EB61714 EB000061714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30020185 A ACTIVE AP

EB62000 EB000062000 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30020550 A ACTIVE AP

EB63220 EB000063220 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30022062 A ACTIVE AP

EB63989 EB000063989 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30043818 A ACTIVE AP

EB64017 EB000064017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30023102 A ACTIVE AP

EB64260 EB000064260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30023452 A ACTIVE AP

EB64826 EB000064826 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30024218 A ACTIVE AP

EB65010 EB000065010 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30024448 A ACTIVE AP

EB65187 EB000065187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390749 A ACTIVE AP

EB65433 EB000065433 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30055225 A ACTIVE AV

EB65617 EB000065617 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86515 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED AYERS MARILYN KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIZEMORE SANDRA BULLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL BETSEY ANN

VERIFIED PARDUE KARA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEY JEFFREY DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES ASSUNTA

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWDY ANTHONY MEADE

VERIFIED HULL ADAM RICHARD

CONFIRMATION PENDING BENNETT KAMBREE KRISTYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH VIVIAN ANNETTE

VERIFIED KISER MICHAEL DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING COX DANIELLE NICHOL

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY JACOB AARON

VERIFIED COX GAIL WELBORN

VERIFICATION PENDING JENNINGS-MOORE TANYA LASHA

CONFIRMATION PENDING HOLDER AARON BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING PROPES FRANKIE SHAW

VERIFIED EAMES HEATHER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON JACK RODGER

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON LINDA NICHOLS

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEISCHER JOSEPH ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING SURGNIER OLIVIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOSS HEATHER VOGLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS AMANDA IRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING STANLEY ADAM C

VERIFIED DOLLYHIGH MARCELIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING BILLIE LAWSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAUNEY SCOTTY JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDING JENNIFER LORA

VERIFIED SPICER LINDA HIATT

VERIFIED REAVIS ALLISON LOWE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNOW JANET VESTAL

VERIFIED LAMM DAVID REXFORD

VERIFIED CONNER KING CECILIA MARIE

VERIFIED BLEDSOE BARBARA HARRISON

VERIFIED MYERS ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE GWENDOLYN NATASHA

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT TANYA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLNER BRITTANY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS CHARLES KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAWFORD LINDA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDS JUSTIN TRAE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDDLEMAN LISA MARIE DILLON

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER CASSANDRA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEIGHT GEORGE ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING VADEN SHEILA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALONSO LAURA

VERIFIED DICKENS MEREDITH VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKLEY CHELSEA ELIZABETH
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162 N BIG OAK LN LOWGAP NC 27024 162 N BIG OAK LN

8526  NC 268 ELKIN NC 28621 8526 NC 268

511  GRAMERCY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 511 GRAMERCY ST

208  CHARMING VIEW LN ARARAT NC 27007 208 CHARMING VIEW LN

2059  SHOALS RD PINNACLE NC 27043 2059 SHOALS RD

2340  OLD WINSTON RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 2340 OLD WINSTON RD

1190  QUAIL HOLLOW RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1190 QUAIL HOLLOW RD

1194  GEORGE CHANDLER RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1194 GEORGE CHANDLER RD

636  BRYANT MILL RD ARARAT NC 27007 636 BRYANT MILL RD

250  WOLTZ ATKINS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 250 WOLTZ ATKINS RD

1312  CHANDLER RD DOBSON NC 27017 1312 CHANDLER RD

102  BRITTANY CT KING NC 27021 102 BRITTANY CT

5055  WARNER RD   #2 PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5055 WARNER RD # 2

524  ROUND PEAK CHURCH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 524 ROUND PEAK CHURCH RD

321  PINEVIEW DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 210 AIRVIEW DR

212  SOUTHERN RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 212 SOUTHERN RD

138  SONATA LN ELKIN NC 28621 138 SONATA LN

1015  LUKE ST KING NC 27021 1015 LUKE ST

152  FOREST LN STATE ROAD NC 28676 152 FOREST LN

152  FOREST LN STATE ROAD NC 28676 152 FOREST LN

340  SNOWHILL DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 340 SNOWHILL DR

2710  GARCES CIR PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 2710 GARCES CIR

2567  VOLUNTEER RD PINNACLE NC 27043 106 SCENIC DR

538  SHOALS RD PINNACLE NC 27043 538 SHOALS RD

215  PONDEROSA PINE LN DOBSON NC 27017 215 PONDEROSA PINE LN

276  LINDSAY CREED LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 276 LINDSAY CREED LN

671  JESSUP GROVE CHURCH RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 671 JESSUP GROVE CHURCH RD

815  SALEM CREST CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 815 SALEM CREST CIR

3973  VALLEY CT   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3973 VALLEY CT # B

673  ADAMS RIDGE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 673 ADAMS RIDGE RD

2204  SILVER LAKE RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2204 SILVER LAKE RD

112  OAK HILL DR STATE ROAD NC 28676 112 OAK HILL DR

JR 285  MAPLEBROOK DR ELKIN NC 28621 285 MAPLEBROOK DR

143  MARION AVE MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 143 MARION AVE

149  BLEDSOE RD DOBSON NC 27017 149 BLEDSOE RD

975  BUCK FORK RD DOBSON NC 27017 975 BUCK FORK RD

198  GAYLON ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 PO BOX 443

118  CUMMINGS FARM LN ARARAT NC 27007 118 CUMMINGS FARM LN

111  DYSON PL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 111 DYSON PL

129  WHISTLERS COVE CT   #128 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 129 WHISTLERS COVE CT # 128

217  MEADOWLARK RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 217 MEADOWLARK RD

335  LANDFILL RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 335 LANDFILL RD

1090  WILLIAMS DR PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 1090 WILLIAMS DR

1010  SPRING ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1010 SPRING ST

III 218  GRACE WAY ARARAT NC 27007 218 GRACE WAY

137  GILDA DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 137 GILDA DR

1712  HARRISON AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1712 HARRISON AVE

130  KNOB DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 130 KNOB DR

316  HAYES AVE BOONVILLE NC 27011 316 HAYES AVE
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LOWGAP NC 27024 3363523193 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364664167 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 7067996311 W

ARARAT NC 27007 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3363252909 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363682331 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369188681 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3363742721 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3369189414 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3362441801 W

KING NC 27021 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3367936647 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363523902 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 270305183 3363740110 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367103271 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3368355791 W

KING NC 27021 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3363664313 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3367458589 W

KING NC 270219542 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3364291513 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364674246 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367102122 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363749165 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3363313918 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3363664176 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3362443556 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364673766 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 B

DOBSON NC 27017 3364013110 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364011337 W

TOAST NC 270490443 3367837969 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3367493015 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367864410 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367558536 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367892272 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3368656673 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363250045 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367559890 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3363266944 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367557049 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 O

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 W
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NL F 58 NC Y 7/8/2005 |09| FRANKLIN

NL F 56 NC N 3/23/1984 |11| MARSH

NL F 55 VA Y 2/23/2018 |074| 074 WS

NL F 55 NC Y 2/21/2006 |05| ELDORA

NL M 63 NC Y 3/17/2006 |23| SHOALS

UN F 59 Y 7/13/2006 |32| PILOT

NL M 72 NC Y 2/15/2016 |021| 021 UN

NL M 35 NC Y 1/7/2022 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 33 NC Y 1/16/2007 |05| ELDORA

NL F 34 NC Y 4/9/2007 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

UN M 56 NC Y 3/16/2007 |11| MARSH

NL U 42 Y 4/5/2022 |10| EAST KING 19

NL M 34 MA Y 12/16/2021 |091| 091 UN

NL F 65 NC Y 10/15/2007 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 45 NC Y 11/27/2007 |18| MT AIRY #8 3

NL M 33 NC Y 12/21/2007 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 87 NC Y 4/18/1968 |30| ELKIN

NL F 33 Y 8/6/2018 |12| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 75 NC N 1/16/1980 |30| ELKIN

NL F 74 NC N 1/8/1980 |30| ELKIN

NL M 76 NC Y 3/4/2008 |18| MT AIRY #8 3

NL F 32 NC Y 3/29/2022 |132| 132 UN

NL F 33 NC Y 3/29/2022 |09| PINNACLE

NL F 33 NC Y 3/26/2008 |32| PILOT

UN M 32 NC Y 4/11/2008 |11| MARSH

NL F 61 NC Y 5/1/2008 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 45 NC Y 10/3/2016 |28| SOUTH WESTFIELD

NL M 59 NC Y 4/18/2016 |604| 604 WS

NL F 37 NC Y 10/2/2017 |906| 906 WS

NL F 75 NC Y 10/8/1984 |30| ELKIN

UN F 32 NC Y 2/21/2022 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL F 62 NC Y 9/22/2008 |30| ELKIN

NL M 76 NC Y 10/3/2008 |01| BRYAN

NL F 56 NC Y 2/21/2020 |17| MT AIRY #7

UN F 77 VA Y 4/26/1984 |04| DOBSON #3

UN M 50 NC Y 10/10/2008 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 40 NC Y 10/10/2008 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL F 46 NC Y 10/10/2008 |05| ELDORA

UN U 36 Y 10/10/2008 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 82 Y 10/31/2008 |19| MT AIRY #9 3

NL F 73 VA Y 9/11/2009 |19| MT AIRY #9 3

NL M 30 NC Y 3/19/2019 |10| LONGHILL

NL F 54 FL Y 6/23/2010 |32| PILOT

NL F 38 OH Y 9/8/2010 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 38 NC Y 2/4/2011 |05| ELDORA

NL F 41 NC Y 4/19/2011 |16| MT AIRY #6

HL F 36 Y 3/30/2022 |205| 205 WS

NL U 29 Y 3/13/2022 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL F 34 Y 4/5/2022 |BNVL| BOONVILLE BNVL
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5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 31

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21D 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

BOONVILLE 5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12741
12742
12743
12744
12745
12746
12747
12748
12749
12750
12751
12752
12753
12754
12755
12756
12757
12758
12759
12760
12761
12762
12763
12764
12765
12766
12767
12768
12769
12770
12771
12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
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YTD PC MASTER

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

91 5 YADKIN

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

91 5 YADKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 5 YADKIN

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12741
12742
12743
12744
12745
12746
12747
12748
12749
12750
12751
12752
12753
12754
12755
12756
12757
12758
12759
12760
12761
12762
12763
12764
12765
12766
12767
12768
12769
12770
12771
12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
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SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

ELKIN

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

MT AIRY DIST C

BB BC BD BE
12741
12742
12743
12744
12745
12746
12747
12748
12749
12750
12751
12752
12753
12754
12755
12756
12757
12758
12759
12760
12761
12762
12763
12764
12765
12766
12767
12768
12769
12770
12771
12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
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23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BNVL BOONVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12741
12742
12743
12744
12745
12746
12747
12748
12749
12750
12751
12752
12753
12754
12755
12756
12757
12758
12759
12760
12761
12762
12763
12764
12765
12766
12767
12768
12769
12770
12771
12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
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N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1966 |11| |11|

N 1967 |074| |074|

N 1967 |05| |05|

N 1959 |23| |23|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1950 |021| |021|

N 1987 |26| |26|

N 1989 |05| |05|

N 1988 |25| |25|

N 1966 |11| |11|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1988 |091| |091|

N 1957 |25| |25|

N 1977 |18| |18|

N 1989 |26| |26|

N 1935 |08| |08|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1947 |08| |08|

N 1948 |08| |08|

N 1946 |18| |18|

N 1990 |132| |132|

N 1989 |09| |09|

N 1989 |21| |21|

N 1990 |11| |11|

N 1961 |26| |26|

N 1977 |28| |28|

N 1963 |604| |604|

N 1985 |906| |906|

N 1947 |08| |08|

N 1990 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1946 |01| |01|

N 1966 |17| |17|

N 1945 |04| |04|

N 1972 |22| |22|

N 1982 |15| |15|

N 1976 |05| |05|

N 1986 |33| |33|

N 1940 |19| |19|

N 1949 |19| |19|

N 1992 |10| |10|

N 1968 |21| |21|

N 1984 |12| |12|

N 1984 |05| |05|

N 1981 |16| |16|

N 1986 |205| |205|

N 1993 |15| |15|

N 1988 |BNVL| |BNVL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12741
12742
12743
12744
12745
12746
12747
12748
12749
12750
12751
12752
12753
12754
12755
12756
12757
12758
12759
12760
12761
12762
12763
12764
12765
12766
12767
12768
12769
12770
12771
12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787
12788
12789
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EB65848 EB000065848 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30025533 A ACTIVE AV

EB66361 EB000066361 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30026202 A ACTIVE AV

EB66403 EB000066403 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30026258 A ACTIVE AP

EB66408 EB000066408 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30026263 A ACTIVE AV

EB66686 EB000066686 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30026635 A ACTIVE AP

EB66992 EB000066992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30027055 A ACTIVE AV

EB67038 EB000067038 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30027117 A ACTIVE AP

EB67053 EB000067053 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30027140 A ACTIVE AV

EB67341 EB000067341 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30027515 A ACTIVE AP

EB67535 EB000067535 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30043884 A ACTIVE AP

EB67709 EB000067709 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30333447 A ACTIVE A2

EB67717 EB000067717 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30054861 A ACTIVE AP

EB68008 EB000068008 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30028336 A ACTIVE AP

EB68095 EB000068095 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30028466 A ACTIVE AP

EB68695 EB000068695 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30029287 A ACTIVE AV

EB68822 EB000068822 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388762 A ACTIVE AP

EB68966 EB000068966 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30029638 A ACTIVE AP

EB68976 EB000068976 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30029653 A ACTIVE AP

EB69282 EB000069282 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30030076 A ACTIVE AV

EB69388 EB000069388 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30030243 A ACTIVE AP

EB69438 EB000069438 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30055015 A ACTIVE AP

EB69440 EB000069440 REP LIB REP to LIB 86 SURRY 30030318 A ACTIVE AP

EB69689 EB000069689 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30030664 A ACTIVE AV

EB69706 EB000069706 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30030686 A ACTIVE AP

EB70228 EB000070228 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30047305 A ACTIVE AV

EB70234 EB000070234 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30031472 A ACTIVE AP

EB70256 EB000070256 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41660 A ACTIVE AV

EB70384 EB000070384 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 86 SURRY 30031685 A ACTIVE AV

EB70398 EB000070398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30031707 A ACTIVE AV

EB70592 EB000070592 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30032007 A ACTIVE AV

EB70593 EB000070593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30032008 A ACTIVE AP

EB71218 EB000071218 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30032953 A ACTIVE AP

EB71321 EB000071321 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390694 A ACTIVE AP

EB7148 EB000007148 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 8733 A ACTIVE AV

EB7151 EB000007151 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 8738 A ACTIVE AV

EB71732 EB000071732 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30033701 A ACTIVE AV

EB7191 EB000007191 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 8799 A ACTIVE AV

EB72065 EB000072065 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30034175 A ACTIVE AV

EB72194 EB000072194 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30034344 A ACTIVE AP

EB72285 EB000072285 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30034477 A ACTIVE AP

EB72387 EB000072387 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30034639 A ACTIVE AP

EB7241 EB000007241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 8882 A ACTIVE AP

EB7250 EB000007250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 8893 A ACTIVE AP

EB72648 EB000072648 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 86 SURRY 30035022 A ACTIVE AV

EB72797 EB000072797 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30035237 A ACTIVE AP

EB7283 EB000007283 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 8954 A ACTIVE AP

EB73517 EB000073517 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30036257 A ACTIVE AP

EB73550 EB000073550 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30036303 A ACTIVE AP

EB73756 EB000073756 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30036574 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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VERIFIED HAYNES LAKEN BROOKE

VERIFIED HAYNES DUSTIN COLBY

VERIFICATION PENDING PUGH DILLON SCOTT

VERIFIED HAMM MARGARET ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKS CALEB THOMAS

VERIFIED COCKERHAM MATTHEW TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED HOLLEY BRANDY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOGART SHANNON NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON AMANDA HALEY

CONFIRMATION PENDING SAUNDERS RANDY GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING FULP SANTANA HEATH

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES GARLENE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WATT CHASTITY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SILVAR COSME HERNANDEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOKER JAMES DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS EDYTHE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSE WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED SNOW NATHAN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILTON CHAD MADISON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON RONNIE FREDRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ONEAL JORDAN RYAN

VERIFIED SPRINKLE KORY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING PILCHER GRADY JAMES

VERIFIED STOREY MIKAYLA ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING YODER MICHAEL TRAVIS

VERIFIED FELTON DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED MACEMORE PEGGY

VERIFIED MCCARTY JESSICA FAYE

VERIFIED SPENCER LESLIE PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING FULDA JUDITH KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS WARREN RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING SOUTHERN DEVAN GRAY

VERIFIED STONE JEAN CAROL

VERIFIED STONE MICHAEL DALE

VERIFIED FULK MARVIN GRAY

VERIFIED BOYLES BETTY EASTER

VERIFIED SHARP DELANA GAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING PENNINGTON ANDREW WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TOLBERT DENNIS OREN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS-BACKSTROM BILLIE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELTON ROBERT JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELTON SUE EDWARDS

VERIFIED MARSH JAMES ELI

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS JUDITH VALENTINO

VERIFICATION PENDING WOLFINGBARGER MARY ALBRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING BEVERLY SAMUEL MAYNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SLAUGHTER LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED DIEHL LAURIE ANN

L M N O P Q
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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157  LOIS LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 157 LOIS LN

157  LOIS LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 157 LOIS LN

467  MITCHELL RIDGE RD ELKIN NC 28621 467 MITCHELL RIDGE RD

149 W CLEVE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 149 W CLEVE ST

920  ARARAT LONGHILL RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 920 ARARAT LONGHILL RD

771  GALAX TRL MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 771 GALAX TRL

JR 795  OLD BUCK SHOALS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 795 OLD BUCK SHOALS RD

112  DUTCH LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 112 DUTCH LN

246  LOGUN RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 246 LOGUN RD

2028  FANCY GAP RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2028 FANCY GAP RD

7110  GRAINLAND DR LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7130 GRAINLAND DR APT 102

226  LOLA LN   #102 PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 226 LOLA LN # 102

119  FRIENDSHIP LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 119 FRIENDSHIP LN

1256  NEWSOME ST   #C MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1256 NEWSOME ST # C

300  STANLEY RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 300 STANLEY RD

417  BRAEHILL TERRACE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 123 DOUBLE H FARM LN

377  BARKER HOLLOW LN LOWGAP NC 27024 PO BOX 153

III 186  ALMOND TRL PINNACLE NC 27043 186 ALMOND TRL

173  GAITHERS TRL DOBSON NC 27017 173 GAITHERS TRL

891  MILLER GAP RD ARARAT NC 27007 891 MILLER GAP RD

142  SHEPPARD KNOLL LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 142 SHEPPARD KNOLL LN

252  HUCKLEBERRY LN SILOAM NC 27047 252 HUCKLEBERRY LN

171  MOTHER HEN LN ARARAT NC 27007 PO BOX 1

159  HORSE LOVERS LN DOBSON NC 27017 159 HORSE LOVERS LN

103  SIMMONS FARM LN ARARAT NC 27007 103 SIMMONS FARM LN

1709 N MAIN ST   #A3 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1709 N MAIN ST # A3

644  LAUREL MOUNTAIN ESTATES DR TODD NC 28684 644 LAUREL MOUNTAIN ESTATES DR

154  KAPPS MILL RD ELKIN NC 28621 154 KAPPS MILL RD

690  MCBRIDE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 690 MCBRIDE RD

121  STONEWALL LN WESTFIELD NC 27053 121 STONEWALL LN

114  EMBRACE LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 PO BOX 293

223  ARARAT LONGHILL RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 223 ARARAT LONGHILL RD

6116  CHAMBERLAIN PL   #102 WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 6116 CHAMBERLAIN PL # 102

584  LONG HILL RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 584 LONG HILL RD

584  LONG HILL RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 584 LONG HILL RD

223  SPARGER RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 223 SPARGER RD

300  WOODCREEK DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 300 WOODCREEK DR

340  POND VALLEY RD ARARAT NC 27007 340 POND VALLEY RD

633 E HAYMORE ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 837 CHRISTOPHER LN

314  WOLTZ ATKINS RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 314 WOLTZ ATKINS RD

863 W MAIN ST PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 863 W MAIN ST

109  RIDGECREST ST DOBSON NC 27017 109 RIDGECREST ST

109  RIDGECREST ST DOBSON NC 27017 109 RIDGECREST ST

136  MAPLE DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 136 MAPLE DR

220  ECHO HOLLAR LN WESTFIELD NC 27053 220 ECHO HOLLAR LN

143  BROADWAY AVE MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 143 BROADWAY AVE

JR 149  SUNNYBROOK LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 149 SUNNYBROOK LN

1094  SMITH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1094 SMITH RD

1114  GRANITE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1114 GRANITE RD

R S T U V W
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364015801 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364015218 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3367507657 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367894622 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3362446156 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367868892 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3369264516 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367837691 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3364694375 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366486587 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363524006 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364017115 B

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366485214 O

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 270418289 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3363523131 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3367550065 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364011807 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3364138064 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366484925 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3363744067 W

ARARAT NC 270070001 3364017994 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364010255 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3365045226 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364675769 W

TODD NC 28684 3369210099 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363662521 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367550575 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 3364013270 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 270300293 3364012834 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3364012875 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363684513 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363684513 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366489854 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367868161 W

ARARAT NC 27007 3363742730 W

LAMBSBURG VA 243513206 3367106519 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 U

PILOT MTN NC 270419318 5309458239 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363664136 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363864126 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364012189 W

WESTFIELD NC 27053 3363512789 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3360551448 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3365291635 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367550003 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3369186608 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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NL F 28 NC Y 1/26/2012 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 28 NC Y 4/30/2012 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 30 NC Y 5/3/2012 |11| MARSH

NL F 77 VA Y 5/3/2012 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL M 28 NC Y 6/7/2012 |10| LONGHILL

UN M 29 NC Y 8/27/2012 |19| MT AIRY #9

NL M 29 NC Y 8/31/2012 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 41 KS Y 9/5/2012 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 55 NY Y 9/27/2012 |30| ELKIN

NL F 35 VA Y 3/29/2019 |19| MT AIRY #9

UN M 64 Y 11/16/2019 |134| 134 LE

UN F 32 Y 1/20/2022 |32| PILOT 4

NL F 64 VA Y 10/24/2012 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 28 NC Y 10/30/2012 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

HL M 56 OC Y 1/31/2013 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL U 27 Y 3/7/2022 |123| 123 WS

NL F 76 MD Y 5/28/2013 |09| FRANKLIN

NL M 65 MD Y 6/5/2013 |23| SHOALS

NL M 44 NC Y 10/4/2013 |22| ROCKFORD

NL M 27 NC Y 12/5/2013 |22| ROCKFORD

NL M 66 NC Y 2/10/2022 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

NL M 26 NC Y 1/10/2014 |05| ELDORA

NL M 32 NC Y 3/26/2014 |05| ELDORA

NL M 72 NC Y 4/1/2014 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 27 NC Y 3/3/2020 |05| ELDORA

NL M 27 WI Y 10/6/2014 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 63 CA Y 1/12/2022 |04| ELK

UN F 70 NC Y 11/4/2014 |01| BRYAN

NL F 34 NC Y 10/29/2014 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL F 45 NC Y 1/26/2015 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

UN F 67 NC Y 1/26/2015 |19| MT AIRY #9

NL M 62 DC Y 9/3/2015 |10| LONGHILL

UN M 25 Y 3/6/2022 |077| 077 CL

NL F 68 NC N 1/11/1978 |10| LONGHILL

NL M 69 NC N 4/6/1972 |10| LONGHILL

NL M 55 NC Y 1/5/2016 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

NL F 83 VA Y 4/13/1968 |10| LONGHILL

NL F 52 NC Y 2/16/2016 |05| ELDORA

NL M 29 NC Y 2/19/2016 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

UN U 70 NC Y 3/4/2016 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 56 CA Y 3/2/2016 |32| PILOT 4

NL M 73 NC Y 10/3/1970 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 73 NC Y 10/3/1970 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL M 27 NC Y 3/29/2016 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL F 63 NJ Y 4/20/2016 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

NL F 81 NC Y 4/18/1968 |16| MT AIRY #6

NL M 50 NC Y 8/29/2016 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL M 72 KY Y 8/30/2016 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

UN F 57 OH Y 9/21/2016 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003043



YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 47

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

93

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST D

MT AIRY DIST A

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST D

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

BB BC BD BE
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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N 1994 |26| |26|

N 1994 |26| |26|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1945 |25| |25|

N 1994 |10| |10|

N 1993 |19| |19|

N 1993 |17| |17|

N 1981 |12| |12|

N 1967 |08| |08|

N 1987 |19| |19|

N 1958 |133| |133|

N 1990 |20| |20|

N 1958 |03| |03|

N 1994 |12| |12|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1995 |123| |123|

N 1946 |09| |09|

N 1957 |23| |23|

N 1978 |22| |22|

N 1995 |22| |22|

N 1956 |27| |27|

N 1996 |05| |05|

N 1990 |05| |05|

N 1950 |22| |22|

N 1995 |05| |05|

N 1995 |33| |33|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1952 |01| |01|

N 1988 |15| |15|

N 1977 |27| |27|

N 1955 |19| |19|

N 1960 |10| |10|

N 1997 |072| |072|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1953 |10| |10|

N 1967 |26| |26|

N 1939 |10| |10|

N 1970 |05| |05|

N 1993 |12| |12|

N 1952 |25| |25|

N 1966 |20| |20|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1995 |18| |18|

N 1959 |27| |27|

N 1941 |16| |16|

N 1972 |17| |17|

N 1950 |03| |03|

N 1965 |13| |13|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12799
12800
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836
12837
12838
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EB74020 EB000074020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30036951 A ACTIVE AP

EB74579 EB000074579 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30037753 A ACTIVE AP

EB74604 EB000074604 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30037785 A ACTIVE AV

EB75543 EB000075543 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30039030 A ACTIVE AP

EB75802 EB000075802 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049084 A ACTIVE AV

EB75851 EB000075851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30039459 A ACTIVE AV

EB76082 EB000076082 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30039804 A ACTIVE AV

EB76515 EB000076515 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30040457 A ACTIVE AP

EB76670 EB000076670 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 86 SURRY 30040668 A ACTIVE AP

EB76867 EB000076867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30040929 A ACTIVE AP

EB77187 EB000077187 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30041362 A ACTIVE AV

EB77189 EB000077189 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30041365 A ACTIVE AP

EB77389 EB000077389 REP DEM REP to DEM 86 SURRY 30041670 A ACTIVE AP

EB7739 EB000007739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 9750 A ACTIVE AP

EB77451 EB000077451 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30041762 A ACTIVE AP

EB77602 EB000077602 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30042035 A ACTIVE AP

EB77690 EB000077690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30042187 A ACTIVE AP

EB77786 EB000077786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30042356 A ACTIVE AV

EB7790 EB000007790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 9826 A ACTIVE AP

EB78007 EB000078007 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30042697 A ACTIVE AP

EB7827 EB000007827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 9883 A ACTIVE AV

EB78501 EB000078501 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30043521 A ACTIVE AP

EB78609 EB000078609 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30043702 A ACTIVE AP

EB78925 EB000078925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86125 A ACTIVE AV

EB7893 EB000007893 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 10029 A ACTIVE AP

EB79094 EB000079094 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30044417 A ACTIVE AP

EB79182 EB000079182 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30044505 A ACTIVE AP

EB79322 EB000079322 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30044696 A ACTIVE AV

EB79436 EB000079436 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30044890 A ACTIVE AP

EB79561 EB000079561 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30045068 A ACTIVE AP

EB80166 EB000080166 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30046012 A ACTIVE AV

EB80535 EB000080535 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30046445 A ACTIVE AP

EB8081 EB000008081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 10334 A ACTIVE AV

EB81021 EB000081021 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30047183 A ACTIVE AP

EB81535 EB000081535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388093 A ACTIVE AP

EB81647 EB000081647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30048176 A ACTIVE AV

EB8213 EB000008213 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 10569 A ACTIVE AP

EB82222 EB000082222 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30049128 A ACTIVE AV

EB82355 EB000082355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30049352 A ACTIVE A2

EB8245 EB000008245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 10623 A ACTIVE AP

EB82550 EB000082550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30049650 A ACTIVE AP

EB83064 EB000083064 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 30050436 A ACTIVE AP

EB8310 EB000008310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 10722 A ACTIVE AV

EB8396 EB000008396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 10882 A ACTIVE AP

EB8402 EB000008402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 10890 A ACTIVE AP

EB8431 EB000008431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 10952 A ACTIVE AP

EB84344 EB000084344 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30052424 A ACTIVE AV

EB8454 EB000008454 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 10989 A ACTIVE AP

EB84736 EB000084736 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30052998 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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VERIFICATION PENDING ECHEVARRIA MORALES JESSICA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMB RICHARD ANTHONY

VERIFIED HINSON HOPE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BATEMAN MARTHA SHARON

VERIFIED HARRIS KALA MARIE

VERIFIED HODGES RICHARD PLESS

VERIFIED CULLER ADRIANNA JEANINE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUKE SAMUEL JULIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SKARBEK OWEN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SALAZAR JAYNE GONZALEZ

VERIFIED KOPACK SANDRA KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING BECK CAROLE JACQUELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMOS RODRIGUEZ DANIEL JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE BETH MATHIS

VERIFICATION PENDING EDDLEMAN GARY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KENDRICK MATTHEW LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING COMER APRIL SHAYNE

VERIFIED LOVILL KAREN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE TERRY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEAKS RAMONA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED DOCKERY RODNEY CARROLL

VERIFICATION PENDING UTT SHIRLEY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANNOCK TABATHA MARIE

VERIFIED PROFFITT TY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAW SYLVIA CULLER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWE JACOB DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING TATE ALLYNI CATHERINE

VERIFIED HOLT BROOKE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAGRAVES HOLLY CRUM

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS CINDY LEE

VERIFIED COX ALEXIS ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LESTER KIERSTEN MIA

VERIFIED CHILDRESS AMY BYRD

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY CHARLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING VERDI ANGELINA MICHELLE

VERIFIED COOKE CLAUDIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HIATT BILLY RAY

VERIFIED SHELTON DEBORAH LYNN

CONFIRMATION PENDING PAGAN RAQUEL ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL VIOLET ONEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN KELSEY GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEDSOE RANDY GILBERT

VERIFIED BURKE CAROL MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING EVERETTE MACK EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING EVERETTE PATTI JACKSON

VERIFICATION PENDING STANLEY CYNTHIA FOWLER

VERIFIED FARIES TAMMY LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN JOHNNY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLAWAY SARAH MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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135  KIMBERLY ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 135 KIMBERLY ST

1202  RADAR RD ARARAT NC 27007 1202 RADAR RD

222  SNOW HILL CHURCH LN DOBSON NC 27017 222 SNOW HILL CHURCH LN

290  PARKVIEW CIR PINNACLE NC 27043 290 PARKVIEW CIR

1756  COUCHS FISH LAKE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 1756 COUCHS FISH LAKE RD

JR 7978  NC 268 DOBSON NC 27017 7978 NC 268

290  SKYVIEW LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 290 SKYVIEW LN

838 S MAIN ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 838 S MAIN ST

1729  SURRY AVE MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1729 SURRY AVE

359  LYNNEWOOD DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 359 LYNNEWOOD DR

115  KATELIN PLACE LN   #4 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 115 KATELIN PLACE LN # 4

208  ELEANOR AVE MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 208 ELEANOR AVE

135 W LEBANON ST   #4 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 135 W LEBANON ST # 4

175  HAVENWOOD TRL DOBSON NC 27017 175 HAVENWOOD TRL

1090  WILLIAMS DR PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 1090 WILLIAMS DR

157  FAIRLANE DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 157 FAIRLANE DR

180  PGW DR   #302 ELKIN NC 28621 180 PGW DR # 302

1256  NEWSOME ST   #D MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1256 NEWSOME ST # D

175  HAVENWOOD TRL DOBSON NC 27017 175 HAVENWOOD TRL

669  STONY KNOLL RD DOBSON NC 27017 669 STONY KNOLL RD

110 E DEVON DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 110 E DEVON DR

407  PINE TERRACE DR   #65 MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 407 PINE TERRACE DR # 65

331  CRESTWOOD DR PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 331 CRESTWOOD DR

224  TRIPLETT ST   #3A JONESVILLE NC 28642 224 TRIPLETT ST # 3A

1529 W WENSLEY DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1529 W WENSLEY DR

161  CAROLINA COVE TRL LOWGAP NC 27024 161 CAROLINA COVE TRL

270 W VIRGINIA ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 270 W VIRGINIA ST

582  HARDY RD SILOAM NC 27047 582 HARDY RD

972  KLONDIKE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 PO BOX 403

271  MONROE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 271 MONROE RD

132  HOLTS LN SILOAM NC 27047 132 HOLTS LN

1625  TOMS CREEK CHURCH RD PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 1625 TOMS CREEK CHURCH RD

8028  NC 268 DOBSON NC 27017 8028 NC 268

JR 6738  SILOAM RD SILOAM NC 27047 P.O. BOX 52

148  OPAL DR RURAL HALL NC 27045 148 OPAL DR

140  LOVILL CIR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 140 LOVILL CIR

3002  WESTFIELD RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3002 WESTFIELD RD

106  BOWTIE LN LOWGAP NC 27024 PO BOX 1345

409  VIRGINIA ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 409 VIRGINIA ST

1616 E FAIRFIELD DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1616 E FAIRFIELD DR

234  STORM HAVEN LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 234 STORM HAVEN LN

146  PROMISE LN DOBSON NC 27017 146 PROMISE LN

121 W POPLAR ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 121 W POPLAR ST

145  FOREST OAKS DR DOBSON NC 27017 P O BOX 473

145  FOREST OAKS DR DOBSON NC 27017 P O BOX 473

10087  US 601 BOONVILLE NC 27011 10087 US 601

499  JACKSON RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 499 JACKSON RD

3428  RED BRUSH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3428 RED BRUSH RD

1258  BLUE HOLLOW RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1258 BLUE HOLLOW RD

R S T U V W
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
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MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367108006 O

ARARAT NC 27007 U

DOBSON NC 27017 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 3366483544 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3364520980 W

DOBSON NC 27017 7152058402 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363208108 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364962002 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 9894220664 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367894492 O

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366489760 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367553925 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367180238 O

DOBSON NC 27017 3367105433 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363418160 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364861956 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364290876 O

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366489789 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363664359 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3367444208 B

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367037270 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3366485115 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 5403202665 U

JONESVILLE NC 28642 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367865864 W

LOWGAP NC 27024 3366014245 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367557442 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3364094950 W

STATE ROAD NC 286760403 8043391280 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364155659 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3369715742 W

PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 27041 3363515259 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363662998 W

SILOAM NC 27047 3363742536 W

RURAL HALL NC 27045 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367558637 W

KING NC 270211345 7432071905 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 4077502644 O

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367862873 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 U

DOBSON NC 27017 3363669224 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364090565 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363868735 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363868735 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3363675214 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 2649333757 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363202298 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003052



YTD PC MASTER

HL F 38 PR Y 10/7/2016 |19| MT AIRY #9

UN M 61 Y 11/1/2016 |05| ELDORA

UN F 24 NC Y 11/2/2016 |04| DOBSON #3

NL F 62 NC Y 2/3/2017 |32| PILOT

NL F 30 NC Y 1/15/2022 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL M 84 NC Y 5/25/2017 |04| DOBSON #3

NL F 25 NC Y 8/7/2017 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED

NL M 38 WV Y 12/18/2017 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 28 MI N 2/12/2018 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

HL F 22 NC Y 4/20/2017 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL F 57 NC Y 5/3/2018 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 81 GA Y 5/3/2018 |15| MT AIRY #5

HL M 29 PR Y 6/20/2018 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL F 62 NC Y 3/23/1978 |11| MARSH

NL M 65 NC Y 7/11/2018 |32| PILOT

NL M 36 VA Y 8/22/2018 |18| MT AIRY #8 3

NL F 44 NC Y 9/13/2018 |30| ELKIN 2

UN F 64 NC Y 10/3/2018 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 63 NC Y 8/2/1978 |11| MARSH

NL F 60 NC Y 10/29/2018 |22| ROCKFORD

NL M 63 NC Y 3/6/1980 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 69 NC Y 2/4/2019 |19| MT AIRY #9 3

UN U 41 Y 3/3/2019 |32| PILOT 4

UN F 24 MI Y 1/21/2022 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS JNVL

NL F 80 NC Y 10/9/1972 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 21 NC Y 6/25/2019 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL F 22 NC Y 6/25/2019 |19| MT AIRY #9 3

NL F 21 NC Y 7/10/2019 |24| SILOAM

NL F 28 VA Y 8/1/2019 |30| ELKIN

NL F 35 NC Y 8/19/2019 |15| MT AIRY #5

NL F 21 NC Y 12/5/2019 |24| SILOAM

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

NL F 65 NC Y 1/24/1985 |04| DOBSON #3

UN M 79 NC Y 3/18/2020 |24| SILOAM

UN F 30 Y 2/16/2022 |034| 034 UN

NL F 21 NC Y 7/10/2020 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 77 Y 4/13/1968 |16| MT AIRY #6

NL F 51 NC Y 9/8/2020 |26| STEWARTS CREEK #2

HL F 24 FL Y 9/15/2020 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 88 Y 4/20/1968 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

UN U 33 Y 9/22/2020 |16| MT AIRY #6

UN U 58 Y 10/8/2020 |11| MARSH

NL F 74 NC Y 4/11/1980 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 84 NC N 3/30/1968 |04| DOBSON #3

NL F 82 NC Y 3/30/1968 |04| DOBSON #3

NL F 60 NC N 2/22/1982 |11| MARSH

UN U 58 N 2/1/2021 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

NL M 80 Y 4/6/1968 |29| DOBSON COMBINED

NL F 19 NC Y 5/11/2021 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

PILOT MOUNTAIN 5 17B 17B 36

JONESVILLE 5 23 23 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

77

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST C

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST D

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST B

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST C

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

MT AIRY DIST C

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST D

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST B

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 PILOT MOUNTAIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

JNVL JONESVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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N 1984 |26| |26|

N 1961 |05| |05|

N 1998 |04| |04|

N 1960 |21| |21|

N 1992 |107| |107|

N 1938 |04| |04|

N 1997 |14| |14|

N 1984 |12| |12|

N 1994 |12| |12|

N 2000 |15| |15|

N 1965 |33| |33|

N 1941 |15| |15|

N 1993 |33| |33|

N 1960 |11| |11|

N 1957 |21| |21|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1978 |08| |08|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1959 |11| |11|

N 1962 |22| |22|

N 1959 |12| |12|

N 1953 |33| |33|

N 1981 |20| |20|

N 1998 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1942 |12| |12|

N 2001 |25| |25|

N 2000 |19| |19|

N 2001 |24| |24|

N 1994 |08| |08|

N 1987 |15| |15|

N 2001 |24| |24|

N 2002 |27| |27|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1943 |24| |24|

N 1992 |034| |034|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 1945 |16| |16|

N 1971 |25| |25|

N 1998 |12| |12|

N 1934 |12| |12|

N 1989 |16| |16|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1948 |33| |33|

N 1938 |04| |04|

N 1940 |04| |04|

N 1962 |11| |11|

N 1964 |13| |13|

N 1942 |03| |03|

N 2003 |27| |27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12839
12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845
12846
12847
12848
12849
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855
12856
12857
12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867
12868
12869
12870
12871
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
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EB85112 EB000085112 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30053557 A ACTIVE AV

EB85165 EB000085165 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 86 SURRY 30053627 A ACTIVE AP

EB85370 EB000085370 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390154 A ACTIVE AP

EB85769 EB000085769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30054608 A ACTIVE AP

EB85798 EB000085798 REP DEM REP to DEM 86 SURRY 30054663 A ACTIVE AV

EB85801 EB000085801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30054666 A ACTIVE AP

EB8599 EB000008599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 11243 A ACTIVE AV

EB8614 EB000008614 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 11274 A ACTIVE AV

EB8663 EB000008663 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 11357 A ACTIVE AV

EB8965 EB000008965 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 11906 A ACTIVE AP

EB8992 EB000008992 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 86 SURRY 11955 A ACTIVE AP

EB9126 EB000009126 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 86 SURRY 12206 A ACTIVE AP

EB9502 EB000009502 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 12866 A ACTIVE AV

EB9862 EB000009862 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 13482 A ACTIVE AV

EF109886 EF000109886 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534595 A ACTIVE AV

EF121736 EF000121736 REP UNA REP to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27660 A ACTIVE AV

EF122870 EF000122870 DEM REP DEM to REP 5 ASHE 41992 A ACTIVE AP

EF24416 EF000024416 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534668 A ACTIVE AV

EF32953 EF000032953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 34348 A ACTIVE AP

EF63342 EF000063342 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30111575 A ACTIVE AP

EF86179 EF000086179 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 18026 A ACTIVE AV

EH1009880 EH001009880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388947 A ACTIVE AP

EH102513 EH000102513 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388787 A ACTIVE AP

EH1052922 EH001052922 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155390 A ACTIVE AP

EH1090872 EH001090872 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30389038 A ACTIVE AP

EH1110388 EH001110388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386754 A ACTIVE AP

EH1129084 EH001129084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32063 A ACTIVE AV

EH113941 EH000113941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 135416 A ACTIVE A1

EH1144008 EH001144008 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534820 A ACTIVE AV

EH1144010 EH001144010 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534819 A ACTIVE AV

EH1199061 EH001199061 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30389633 A ACTIVE AP

EH128110 EH000128110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 37338 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324934 EH001324934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388888 A ACTIVE AP

EH139899 EH000139899 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30115819 A ACTIVE AP

EH3198 EH000003198 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41589 A ACTIVE AV

EH367764 EH000367764 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30254309 A ACTIVE AP

EH414241 EH000414241 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 145320 A ACTIVE AV

EH425148 EH000425148 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354705 A ACTIVE AP

EH438545 EH000438545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 35781 A ACTIVE AV

EH441490 EH000441490 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30113543 A ACTIVE A1

EH556354 EH000556354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30113544 A ACTIVE AP

EH559862 EH000559862 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41608 A ACTIVE AV

EH584719 EH000584719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30141174 A ACTIVE AP

EH618752 EH000618752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049239 A ACTIVE AV

EH64168 EH000064168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 35782 A ACTIVE AV

EH669222 EH000669222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039308 A ACTIVE AV

EH672821 EH000672821 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 350102 A ACTIVE AP

EH745216 EH000745216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30125821 A ACTIVE AP

EH777562 EH000777562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30315947 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
12895
12896
12897
12898
12899
12900
12901
12902
12903
12904
12905
12906
12907
12908
12909
12910
12911
12912
12913
12914
12915
12916
12917
12918
12919
12920
12921
12922
12923
12924
12925
12926
12927
12928
12929
12930
12931
12932
12933
12934
12935
12936
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VERIFIED SMITH KAITLIN ELISABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FERGUSON NATHAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BARE GRACE ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIEDRICH LISA MARIE

VERIFIED HOLLINGSWORTH KYLIE GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ CHARLIE

VERIFIED HAYNES DEANNE MCCORMICK

VERIFIED PARSONS DARA LYNNE COLLINS

VERIFIED HODGES JEFFERY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SINCAVAGE JAMES ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH WILLIAM BOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING DOCKERY SANDRA REECE

VERIFIED WOODS THERESA MARIE

VERIFIED COX DONNY CLAUDE

VERIFIED CAPPS CAMERON LEONARD

VERIFIED FAIRCHILD ALBENA NOVEVA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON STEPHEN DWAIN

VERIFIED RUPP LINDA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROTEN JANIS POWERS

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES PATRICIA BOWMAN

VERIFIED WISE JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS LORI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON TRACY PRUDENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS NICHOLAS DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEELY KELSEY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING NONG AI VAN

VERIFIED TILLEY JAMES BRAXTON

UNVERIFIED MEACHAM LELA SUE

VERIFIED DEBOARD EVAN BLAKE

VERIFIED DEBOARD JORDAN BARNES

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK CAMERON TAYLOR

VERIFIED HICKLAND JAMES HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN AIDAN GIBBS

VERIFICATION PENDING BARGER PAMELA SPACH

VERIFIED STRICKLAND LINDA HINNANT

VERIFICATION PENDING LEROY EDWARD ALVIN

VERIFIED WARD JOSEPH BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWREY BRIAN PETER

VERIFIED BUTTLER CATHERINE WILL

UNVERIFIED EDMUNDSON JAMES JOYNER

VERIFICATION PENDING EDMUNDSON CABELL LOWE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS PAIGE ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS BRITNEY BROWN

VERIFIED PARDUE WILLIAM PAUL

VERIFIED BRIGGS ALAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MOREHEAD WILLIAM RAPHESHUM

VERIFICATION PENDING SESSOMS AMANDA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS ESLA RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING FICKETT CHELSEA ANGELA

L M N O P Q
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
12895
12896
12897
12898
12899
12900
12901
12902
12903
12904
12905
12906
12907
12908
12909
12910
12911
12912
12913
12914
12915
12916
12917
12918
12919
12920
12921
12922
12923
12924
12925
12926
12927
12928
12929
12930
12931
12932
12933
12934
12935
12936
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164  PRATT RD DOBSON NC 27017 164 PRATT RD

137  HAWKSBRIDGE RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 137 HAWKSBRIDGE RD

6070  WALLER RD PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 6070 WALLER RD

117  GLENDALE DR   #A MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 117 GLENDALE DR # A

157  LAUREL CREEK DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 157 LAUREL CREEK DR

631  BEAR CREEK CHURCH RD DOBSON NC 27017 631 BEAR CREEK CHURCH RD

112  HAYNES FARM LN DOBSON NC 27017 112 HAYNES FARM LN

342  WELCH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 342 WELCH RD

130  JE PE FARM LN DOBSON NC 27017 130 JE PE FARM LN

320  CHERRY ST MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 320 CHERRY ST

1540 W WENSLEY DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 1540 W WENSLEY DR

1219  CC CAMP RD ELKIN NC 28621 1219 CC CAMP RD

129  BURNLEY LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 129 BURNLEY LN

524  ROUND PEAK CHURCH RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 524 ROUND PEAK CHURCH RD

1267  OAKLAWN ST SE LENOIR NC 28645 1267 OAKLAWN ST SE

1931  HUMPBACK MOUNTAIN RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 1931 HUMPBACK MOUNTAIN RD

15005  NC HWY 194  N LANSING NC 28643 15005 NC HWY 194 N

8167  HWY 90 COLLETTSVILLE NC 28611 8167 HWY 90

237  A ST LANSING NC 28643 PO BOX 25

754  CHESTNUT RIDGE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 754 CHESTNUT RIDGE CT

442  GEORGINA WAY PINEY CREEK NC 28663 442 GEORGINA WAY

125  APOSTLES CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 125 APOSTLES CT

1545  GASTON ST   #A WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1545 GASTON ST # A

722  RHYMER BRANCH RD DEEP GAP NC 28618 722 RHYMER BRANCH RD

8064  DEVEROW CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 8064 DEVEROW CT

835  CAMERON VILLAGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 835 CAMERON VILLAGE DR

164  SPRING BROOK RD NEWLAND NC 28657 2272 LAND HBR

110  EGGERS LN BOONE NC 28607 110 EGGERS LN

1002  CHARLESMONT CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1002 CHARLESMONT CT NE

1002  CHARLESMONT CT NE LENOIR NC 28645 1002 CHARLESMONT CT NE

150  PETERS CREEK PKWY   #323 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 150 PETERS CREEK PKWY # 323

633A  HOWARD COVINGTON RD LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 633A HOWARD COVINGTON RD

2249  SHERWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2249 SHERWOOD DR

7725  SPRING HOLLOW DR BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 7725 SPRING HOLLOW DR

179  HIDDEN SPRING RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 1400 MOUNT JEFFERSON RD

530 N PATTERSON AVE   #301 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 530 N PATTERSON AVE # 301

125  RIVERSIDE DR BANNER ELK NC 28604 125 RIVERSIDE DR

181  PINEWOOD LN BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 181 PINEWOOD LN

325  CRYSTAL  RIDGE LN WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 325 CRYSTAL  RIDGE LN

JR 3520  BUENA VISTA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3520 BUENA VISTA RD

3520  BUENA VISTA RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3520 BUENA VISTA RD

1064  CEDAR TRL FLEETWOOD NC 28626 PO BOX 174

3956  VELINDA DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 PO BOX 1065

506  8TH ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 506 8TH ST

325  CRYSTAL  RIDGE LN WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 325 CRYSTAL  RIDGE LN

1340  POLE BRIDGE RD PINE HALL NC 27042 3014 FREEMAN FARM WAY

262  LAKEVIEW RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 262 LAKEVIEW RD

3956  VELINDA DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 PO BOX 1065

6005  SHEA MEADOWS DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 6005 SHEA MEADOWS DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

DOBSON NC 27017 3366487965 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363208798 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 3363634609 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3525020845 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367898077 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3364292071 O

DOBSON NC 27017 3364011099 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367869634 W

DOBSON NC 27017 3363662302 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3364061275 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367894781 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363667030 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3367890072 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 3363523902 W

LENOIR NC 28645 7046612824 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

LANSING NC 28643 7045975513 W

COLLETTSVILLE NC 28611 8282292034 W

LANSING NC 286430025 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3362871365 W

PINEY CREEK NC 28663 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 9194121244 B

DEEP GAP NC 28618 9193670221 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 7196405573 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 U

NEWLAND NC 286577933 W

BOONE NC 28607 9197795036 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

LENOIR NC 28645 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 9193688293 W

LAUREL SPRINGS NC 28644 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

BELEWS CREEK NC 27009 W

SUITE 7 # 137 W JEFFERSON NC 286948426 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368305923 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3368305924 W

DEEP GAP NC 286180174 9195230424 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 9197574047 B

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 9842398895 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

ROLESVILLE NC 275718730 B

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 9198105404 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 9195244971 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12888
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 19 CO Y 7/26/2021 |05| ELDORA

NL M 19 NC Y 8/2/2021 |19| MT AIRY #9

UN F 19 NC Y 3/22/2022 |091| 091 UN

NL F 57 TN Y 12/8/2021 |18| MT AIRY #8

NL F 18 NC Y 12/15/2021 |34| MT AIRY COMBINED 3

HL M 19 NC Y 12/17/2021 |11| MARSH

NL F 62 NC Y 3/20/1978 |22| ROCKFORD

NL F 62 NC Y 8/23/1978 |18| MT AIRY #8 3

NL M 65 NC Y 2/23/1976 |04| DOBSON #3

NL M 72 NJ Y 4/2/1984 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 74 VA Y 10/4/1976 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL F 70 NC Y 5/25/1978 |30| ELKIN

NL F 78 MA Y 4/20/1968 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 72 NC Y 9/23/1980 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL M 36 GA Y 1/20/2022 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL U 53 Y 3/20/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 69 NC Y 4/5/2022 |06| HELTON

UN F 77 OH Y 1/27/2022 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

UN F 69 NC Y 10/13/2016 |17| PINEY CREEK 2

UN F 68 NC Y 2/4/2008 |077| 077 CL

UN U 62 Y 1/28/2022 |06A| PRATHERS CREEK

NL U 60 Y 3/11/2022 |501| 501 WS

NL F 58 NC Y 3/8/2022 |604| 604 WS

NL M 25 IL Y 3/15/2022 |09| ELK WATA

NL F 31 TX Y 3/15/2022 |134| 134 LE

UN U 45 Y 1/13/2022 |077| 077 CL

UN M 73 NC Y 2/24/2022 |16| PINEOLA

NL F 69 NC Y 8/30/2018 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN U 30 Y 2/18/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

NL U 31 Y 2/18/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN LE

UN F 27 NC Y 2/16/2022 |902| 902 WS

NL M 56 Y 7/9/2019 |15| PEAK CREEK

NL M 20 Y 2/22/2022 |704| 704 WS

UN F 68 NC Y 3/17/2008 |021| 021 UN

UN U 60 Y 1/7/2022 |13| 0BIDS

NL M 49 GA Y 4/1/2016 |404| 404 WS

NL U 54 Y 6/11/2020 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL M 51 Y 3/8/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

NL F 70 OH Y 2/22/2018 |13| 0BIDS

NL M 53 NC Y 2/20/2008 |802| 802 WS

NL F 54 VA Y 2/20/2008 |802| 802 WS

NL F 56 OH Y 1/18/2022 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 36 NC Y 10/7/2008 |909| 909 WS

NL M 37 NC Y 3/1/2022 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

UN M 71 NC Y 3/1/2018 |13| 0BIDS

UN M 52 Y 2/6/2022 |1819| PINE HALL

NL F 36 PA Y 9/8/2020 |11| WEST SHADY GROVE

NL M 43 NJ Y 6/26/2008 |909| 909 WS

NL F 32 NJ Y 11/29/2018 |053| 053 UN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 31

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY NW NORTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

5 25A 25 47

LANSING 5 23 23 47

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21C 21 31

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 5 21D 21 32

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 17B 17B 31

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21C 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
12895
12896
12897
12898
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YTD PC MASTER

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

87

85

93

87

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93 5 COMMISSION #5

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

85

93 3 COMMISSION #3

87

87

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

77

93

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

93

91 8 BEAVER ISLAND

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
12895
12896
12897
12898
12899
12900
12901
12902
12903
12904
12905
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12908
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YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

MT AIRY DIST A

MT AIRY DIST A

ELKIN

MT AIRY DIST A

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

STEW STEWART SIMMONS

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

FOSC FOSCOE

15 FIRE DISTRICT 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

5 FIRE DISTRICT 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
12895
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 LANSING 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
12895
12896
12897
12898
12899
12900
12901
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |05| |05|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 2003 |091| |091|

N 1965 |18| |18|

N 2004 |14| |14|

N 2003 |11| |11|

N 1960 |04| |04|

N 1960 |18| |18|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1950 |12| |12|

N 1948 |12| |12|

N 1952 |08| |08|

N 1944 |12| |12|

N 1950 |25| |25|

N 1986 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 1953 |06| |06|

N 1945 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1953 |17| |17|

N 1954 |072| |072|

N 1960 |05| |05|

N 1962 |501| |501|

N 1964 |604| |604|

N 1997 |09| |09|

N 1991 |133| |133|

N 1977 |072| |072|

N 1949 |16| |16|

N 1953 |07| |07|

N 1992 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1991 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1995 |902| |902|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 2002 |704| |704|

N 1954 |021| |021|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1973 |404| |404|

N 1968 |19| |19|

N 1971 |13| |13|

N 1952 |13| |13|

N 1969 |802| |802|

N 1968 |802| |802|

N 1966 |16| |16|

N 1986 |909| |909|

N 1985 |118| |118|

N 1951 |13| |13|

N 1970 |19| |19|

N 1986 |11| |11|

N 1979 |909| |909|

N 1990 |053| |053|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH810059 EH000810059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30281947 A ACTIVE AP

EH878867 EH000878867 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386558 A ACTIVE AP

EH892415 EH000892415 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30054862 A ACTIVE AP

EH897240 EH000897240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388788 A ACTIVE AP

EH909913 EH000909913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 116512 A ACTIVE AV

EH920898 EH000920898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388297 A ACTIVE AP

EJ19500 EJ000019500 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049109 A ACTIVE AV

EL100529 EL000100529 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 143436 A ACTIVE AV

EL101006 EL000101006 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 95 WATAUGA 144202 A ACTIVE AP

EL101357 EL000101357 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 145188 A ACTIVE AP

EL101585 EL000101585 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 145670 A ACTIVE AP

EL101983 EL000101983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 146759 A ACTIVE AP

EL102751 EL000102751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 151325 A ACTIVE AP

EL103067 EL000103067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 149453 A ACTIVE AP

EL103410 EL000103410 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 150573 A ACTIVE AP

EL103760 EL000103760 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 151425 A ACTIVE AV

EL103934 EL000103934 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 151695 A ACTIVE AV

EL103973 EL000103973 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41996 A ACTIVE AP

EL104214 EL000104214 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 152196 A ACTIVE AP

EL104315 EL000104315 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 152367 A ACTIVE A1

EL105405 EL000105405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 154804 A ACTIVE AP

EL105490 EL000105490 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 154931 A ACTIVE AP

EL105491 EL000105491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 154934 A ACTIVE AV

EL105517 EL000105517 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 154977 A ACTIVE AV

EL11196 EL000011196 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 18679 A ACTIVE AP

EL18083 EL000018083 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41649 A ACTIVE AV

EL19573 EL000019573 REP DEM REP to DEM 95 WATAUGA 34413 A ACTIVE AV

EL21649 EL000021649 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 37151 A ACTIVE AV

EL22154 EL000022154 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14518554 A ACTIVE AP

EL27308 EL000027308 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 44014 A ACTIVE AP

EL2887 EL000002887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 1544 A ACTIVE AV

EL28932 EL000028932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155065 A ACTIVE AV

EL30387 EL000030387 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 47330 A ACTIVE AP

EL31647 EL000031647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 122178 A ACTIVE AP

EL35947 EL000035947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 53030 A ACTIVE AP

EL36229 EL000036229 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 53312 A ACTIVE AP

EL36508 EL000036508 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 53591 A ACTIVE AV

EL3799 EL000003799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 3040 A ACTIVE AV

EL38400 EL000038400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 41950 A ACTIVE AP

EL4054 EL000004054 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 3465 A ACTIVE AP

EL41337 EL000041337 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534615 A ACTIVE AV

EL42312 EL000042312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 22581 A ACTIVE A1

EL44666 EL000044666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 61755 A ACTIVE AV

EL46120 EL000046120 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155177 A ACTIVE AP

EL46293 EL000046293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 63382 A ACTIVE AV

EL46574 EL000046574 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 63663 A ACTIVE AV

EL46753 EL000046753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 63842 A ACTIVE AV

EL49650 EL000049650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 334581 A ACTIVE AV

EL49663 EL000049663 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30386564 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
12977
12978
12979
12980
12981
12982
12983
12984
12985
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LANEY MICHAEL DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKER ERIC THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KIMBLE DAVID FOREST

VERIFICATION PENDING ARATA JORDAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED THINGELSTAD HOPE VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING TALLANT ANSLEY BYERS

VERIFIED WING PHYLLIS GAIL

VERIFIED HAGAMAN EMMALINE CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDESTY HEATHERLYN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETROLINE SHIRLEY PORTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN THERESA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGLOTHLIN ANASTASIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLUNG LAUREN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRINKMANN NICOLE EHLISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING BAETZ MARTHA MILHAUPT

VERIFIED ROBBINS JAYDEN LYRIC

VERIFIED BAIRD BRIDGETT MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES YAMILES EVA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS JEREMIAH SCOTT

UNVERIFIED LANGLEY JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN LINDA KRISTEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMOUREAUX ISABELLA BRIANNE

VERIFIED CIANY MIA LILIANNA

VERIFIED KERLEY DANAE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PIPES ANN KEFFER

VERIFIED HURST MARK SLUDER

VERIFIED LEE SHEILA HOLLARS

VERIFIED WOODRING MELISSA CHURCH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCURRY SHARON CANTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ORGASS LAURA MITCHELL

VERIFIED BEACH PAMELA MATHESON

VERIFIED DILLENBECK ANNE BYRUM

VERIFICATION PENDING WEINTRAUB JOANNA BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN RAYMOND LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVENBARK NANCY MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARCE MICHELLE CLOUSE

VERIFIED DANCY TABITHA DEVON

VERIFIED MCGOWAN THOMAS ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING LILES MARTIN KLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNETT JOHN COLBERT

VERIFIED HYDE WILLIAM LEE

UNVERIFIED BYERLY ROBIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED BROWN MELISSA CANTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS STEVEN PAUL

VERIFIED CARLOUGH JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED NICKEL STEPHEN HENRY

VERIFIED LIPPARD NOAH MEYER

VERIFIED HENSON THOMAS WALTERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD AMBER ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
12977
12978
12979
12980
12981
12982
12983
12984
12985
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YTD PC MASTER

2890  CARRIAGE DR   #B WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2890 CARRIAGE DR # B

2278  MUELLER DR   #301 WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 2278 MUELLER DR # 301

350  ALEI LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 350 ALEI LN

2108  CHERRYWOOD DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 2108 CHERRYWOOD DR

195  GREEN ST   #A BOONE NC 28607 195 GREEN ST # A

5766  WOODSIDE FOREST TRL LEWISVILLE NC 27023 5766 WOODSIDE FOREST TRL

385  JIM CRABB RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 385 JIM CRABB RD

467  OLD DEER TRCE BOONE NC 28607 PO BOX 3705

789  HOWARD'S CREEK RD   #4 BOONE NC 28607 789 HOWARD'S CREEK RD # 4

461  SWEETGRASS DR BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 461 SWEETGRASS DR

116  RED WOLF BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 116 RED WOLF

870  FALLVIEW LN   #2 BOONE NC 28607 ASU PO BOX 13678

144  GLORY DR BOONE NC 28607 151 LAUREL WOODS WAY

178  MORNINGSIDE DR   #2 BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 178 MORNINGSIDE DR # 2

111  SUNSET SPRINGS DR BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 863

111  TATER HILL ESTATES DR   #7 BOONE NC 28607 111 TATER HILL ESTATES DR # 7

569  BURKETT RD BOONE NC 28607 569 BURKETT RD

350  RINGS RD FLEETWOOD NC 28626 350 RINGS RD

206  ADAMS LN BOONE NC 28607 206 ADAMS LN

686  STADIUM DR   #A BOONE NC 28607 686 STADIUM DR # A

143  BROOKER ST BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 444

146  BRADLEY CT BOONE NC 28607 146 BRADLEY CT

1434  US HWY 321  N SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 1434 US HWY 321 N

2969  ELK CREEK RD DEEP GAP NC 28618 2969 ELK CREEK RD

608  TURKEY KNOB BOONE NC 28607 PO BOX 1159

458  NC HWY 16  S JEFFERSON NC 28640 458 NC HWY 16 S

322  CLAWSON ST   #208 BOONE NC 28607 322 CLAWSON ST # 208

7568  NC HWY 194  N BOONE NC 28607 7568 NC HWY 194 N

2478  SHADOWBROOK DR LENOIR NC 28645 2478 SHADOWBROOK DR

140  SACRED TRL BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 1120

361  DOGSKIN RD VILAS NC 28692 361 DOGSKIN RD

631  GRANDE OAKS TODD NC 28684 631 GRANDE OAKS

414  STUART WILLIAMS RD BOONE NC 28607 414 STUART WILLIAMS RD

5189  NC HWY 105  S VILAS NC 28692 5189 NC HWY 105 S

327  WORLEY RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 327 WORLEY RD

1438  MOUNTAIN DALE RD VILAS NC 28692 1438 MOUNTAIN DALE RD

322  CLAWSON ST   #208 BOONE NC 28607 322 CLAWSON ST # 208

262  BEAR TRL BOONE NC 28607 262 BEAR TRL

139  COOK DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 139 COOK DR

425  DEERFIELD FOREST PKWY BOONE NC 28607 425 DEERFIELD FOREST PKWY

504  NORWOOD ST SW LENOIR NC 28645 504 NORWOOD ST SW

84  OLD HICKORY LN LINVILLE NC 28646 PO BOX 823

254  HARDIN RD BOONE NC 28607 254 HARDIN RD

261  MACK HAMPTON RD BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 261 MACK HAMPTON RD

111  MAPLE DR BOONE NC 28607 1620 LIVE OAK PARK

6764  OLD 421  S DEEP GAP NC 28618 6764 OLD 421 S

259  KEYSTONE DR BOONE NC 28607 259 KEYSTONE DR

229  BERRY LN MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 229 BERRY LN

2953  PARKHURST DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 2953 PARKHURST DR

R S T U V W
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
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12968
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12971
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12974
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12976
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 3366710316 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 U

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 9192649595 W

BOONE NC 28607 9196249654 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 W

BOONE NC 286075605 8282625354 W

BOONE NC 28607 9108147230 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 5204714878 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 9549526244 W

BOONE NC 28608 3363504763 O

CURRITUCK NC 279299728 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 8038044146 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 286050863 6026841911 W

BOONE NC 28607 9198882905 W

BOONE NC 28607 8289642175 W

FLEETWOOD NC 28626 W

BOONE NC 28607 8658042943 W

BOONE NC 28607 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 286050444 8643254784 W

BOONE NC 28607 4024169577 W

SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 2037332222 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 3369773292 W

BOONE NC 286071159 8287732121 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 U

BOONE NC 28607 8282607156 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284571485 W

LENOIR NC 28645 8289640202 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 286051120 8283559667 W

VILAS NC 28692 8282974187 W

TODD NC 28684 8287731686 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282621323 W

VILAS NC 28692 8289649395 B

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8289635996 W

VILAS NC 28692 9999999999 W

BOONE NC 28607 8289299550 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282641156 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 8282656697 W

BOONE NC 28607 W

LENOIR NC 286455735 U

LINVILLE NC 286460823 8287332294 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282621554 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 W

JOHNS ISLAND SC 294556320 8287734007 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 8282653246 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282661512 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
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12974
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 NC Y 11/8/2016 |903| 903 WS

UN U 29 Y 1/7/2022 |904| 904 WS

NL U 91 Y 1/20/2022 |27| NORTH WESTFIELD

NL M 29 NC Y 3/8/2022 |055| 055 UN

NL F 28 VA Y 10/3/2014 |05| BOONE 1 BOON

NL F 31 Y 2/21/2022 |071| 071 LE

UN F 61 Y 2/3/2022 |106| EDWARDS #2

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |01| BALD MOUNTAIN WATA

NL F 21 NV Y 2/6/2020 |14| NEW RIVER II WATA

UN F 60 NC Y 5/11/2020 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

UN F 64 FL Y 7/23/2020 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

UN F 20 NC Y 8/14/2020 |13| NEW RIVER I WATA

UN F 24 Y 9/13/2019 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN F 29 SC Y 10/8/2020 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL F 70 SC Y 10/30/2020 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

NL M 19 NC Y 1/27/2021 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

NL F 19 NC Y 3/20/2021 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

NL U 52 Y 4/6/2022 |16| PINE SWAMP

UN M 27 TN Y 6/24/2021 |04| BLUE RIDGE BOON

UN M 76 OC Y 7/20/2021 |12| BOONE 3 BOON

NL F 60 NC Y 11/12/2021 |03| BLOWING ROCK BLOW

NL F 19 CA Y 12/8/2021 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

NL F 19 NY Y 12/8/2021 |10| LAUREL CREEK WATA

UN F 19 NC Y 12/16/2021 |09| ELK WATA

NL F 65 PA Y 4/3/1980 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

UN U 71 Y 1/27/2022 |09| JEFFERSON

NL F 62 NC Y 4/6/1992 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL F 56 NC Y 9/28/1992 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

NL F 65 NC Y 7/25/2018 |PR010| CAJAHS MOUNTAIN

NL F 68 MI Y 6/21/1995 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

NL F 63 Y 8/28/1980 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

NL F 66 NC Y 1/6/2022 |01| BALD MOUNTAIN WATA

NL F 50 KS Y 8/28/1996 |18| STONY FORK WATA

UN M 47 NC Y 3/11/2016 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL F 69 Y 6/8/1998 |17| SHAWNEEHAW WATA

NL F 59 FL Y 8/4/1998 |02| BEAVER DAM WATA

NL F 42 NC Y 8/19/1998 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL M 81 MA Y 10/6/1972 |05| BOONE 1 BOON

NL M 58 VA Y 3/25/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL M 68 Y 5/16/1977 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

UN U 62 Y 1/22/2022 |PR007| WHITNEL LE

NL F 74 TN Y 9/29/2009 |11| LINVILLE

NL F 39 NC Y 12/5/2000 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL U 50 Y 2/1/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

NL F 46 NC Y 7/13/2001 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL M 68 MO Y 9/20/2001 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL M 46 NC Y 10/2/2001 |13| NEW RIVER I BOON

NL M 80 VA Y 3/25/2013 |02| SOUTH CALAHALN

UN F 39 Y 1/8/2022 |077| 077 CL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
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12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NO NORTH WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

BOONE 5 24 24 47

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

BLOWING ROCK 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 45

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 22B 22B 30

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
12977
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12979
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YTD PC MASTER

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

90 EAST EAST DISTRICT SURRY

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 1 COMMISSION #1

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93 1 COMMISSION #1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 5 COMMISSION #5

87

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 1 COMMISSION #1

93

87 1 COMMISSION #1

87

85

93 5 COMMISSION #5

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 2 COMMISSION #2

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

TODD TODD FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

MEAT MEAT CAMP

MEAT MEAT CAMP

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

COVE COVE CREEK

STEW STEWART SIMMONS

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

MEAT MEAT CAMP

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

TODD TODD FIRE

TODD TODD FIRE

FOSC FOSCOE

SHAW SHAWNEEHAW FIRE

BEAV BEAVER DAM FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLOW BLOWING ROCK 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
12977
12978
12979
12980
12981
12982
12983
12984
12985
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |903| |903|

N 1993 |904| |904|

N 1931 |27| |27|

N 1993 |055| |055|

N 1994 |05| |05|

N 1991 |071| |071|

N 1961 |106| |106|

N 2002 |01| |01|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1958 |03| |03|

N 2002 |13| |13|

N 1998 |07| |07|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1952 |03| |03|

N 2003 |11| |11|

N 2003 |11| |11|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 1946 |12| |12|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 2003 |10| |10|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 1957 |15| |15|

N 1951 |09| |09|

N 1960 |14| |14|

N 1966 |11| |11|

N 1957 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1959 |07| |07|

N 1956 |01| |01|

N 1972 |18| |18|

N 1975 |19| |19|

N 1953 |17| |17|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1980 |14| |14|

N 1941 |05| |05|

N 1964 |20| |20|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1960 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1948 |11| |11|

N 1983 |18| |18|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1976 |14| |14|

N 1954 |18| |18|

N 1976 |13| |13|

N 1942 |02| |02|

N 1983 |072| |072|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12937
12938
12939
12940
12941
12942
12943
12944
12945
12946
12947
12948
12949
12950
12951
12952
12953
12954
12955
12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973
12974
12975
12976
12977
12978
12979
12980
12981
12982
12983
12984
12985
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YTD PC MASTER

EL53135 EL000053135 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 130106 A ACTIVE AP

EL53433 EL000053433 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 130049 A ACTIVE AV

EL54333 EL000054333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 71422 A ACTIVE AP

EL54971 EL000054971 LIB REP LIB to REP 97 WILKES 30049158 A ACTIVE AV

EL56686 EL000056686 REP UNA REP to UNA 3 ALLEGHANY 16108 A ACTIVE AV

EL56793 EL000056793 UNA REP UNA to REP 61 MITCHELL 27545 A ACTIVE AV

EL56857 EL000056857 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 100569 A ACTIVE AV

EL56905 EL000056905 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155299 A ACTIVE AV

EL59437 EL000059437 REP DEM REP to DEM 5 ASHE 34406 A ACTIVE AV

EL62027 EL000062027 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 79121 A ACTIVE AV

EL62277 EL000062277 UNA REP UNA to REP 6 AVERY 32103 A ACTIVE AN

EL62614 EL000062614 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 103173 A ACTIVE AV

EL63401 EL000063401 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30126184 A ACTIVE AP

EL64663 EL000064663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 82732 A ACTIVE AV

EL64882 EL000064882 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 145589 A ACTIVE AV

EL65150 EL000065150 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 83430 A ACTIVE AV

EL65475 EL000065475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 83955 A ACTIVE A1

EL66566 EL000066566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155408 A ACTIVE AP

EL67114 EL000067114 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 102445 A ACTIVE A1

EL68131 EL000068131 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155584 A ACTIVE AP

EL70830 EL000070830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 93252 A ACTIVE AV

EL7191 EL000007191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 8466 A ACTIVE AP

EL71944 EL000071944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 95095 A ACTIVE AV

EL72659 EL000072659 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30048986 A ACTIVE AV

EL73125 EL000073125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 96739 A ACTIVE AP

EL74412 EL000074412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 98494 A ACTIVE AV

EL75159 EL000075159 REP UNA REP to UNA 6 AVERY 32197 A ACTIVE AN

EL77167 EL000077167 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41713 A ACTIVE AV

EL78164 EL000078164 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 104149 A ACTIVE A1

EL7927 EL000007927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 9755 A ACTIVE AV

EL7943 EL000007943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 9783 A ACTIVE AV

EL79661 EL000079661 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 106061 A ACTIVE A1

EL83895 EL000083895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 112446 A ACTIVE AV

EL84527 EL000084527 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 113402 A ACTIVE AV

EL84624 EL000084624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14511630 A ACTIVE AP

EL84780 EL000084780 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 113826 A ACTIVE AP

EL84855 EL000084855 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 113947 A ACTIVE AV

EL85177 EL000085177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 5 ASHE 40319 A ACTIVE AV

EL86655 EL000086655 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 117336 A ACTIVE AP

EL87237 EL000087237 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049172 A ACTIVE AV

EL87295 EL000087295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 95 WATAUGA 118350 A ACTIVE AV

EL88263 EL000088263 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 119822 A ACTIVE AP

EL88800 EL000088800 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41824 A ACTIVE AV

EL88967 EL000088967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388761 A ACTIVE AP

EL89172 EL000089172 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30039108 A ACTIVE AV

EL89524 EL000089524 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 122122 A ACTIVE AV

EL89826 EL000089826 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 122710 A ACTIVE A1

EL9115 EL000009115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 12127 A ACTIVE AV

EL92392 EL000092392 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30386325 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
12986
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12999
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13003
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13011
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13013
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE BOBBY KEITH

VERIFIED PRICE SCOTTIE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSLEY GORDON ASHLEY

VERIFIED MAPLES JAMA GREENE

VERIFIED ADKINS DANIELLE HUTCHENS

VERIFIED REID BRYANT SCOTT

VERIFIED CUTLER MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HUDSON JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFIED WAYT JOANNA MARIE

VERIFIED SPENCER JENNIFER HODGES

UNVERIFIED NEW PHILLIPS PAIGE DAGANHARDT

VERIFIED CANNON MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING PURCELL WESLEY JAMES

VERIFIED LARSEN HEATHER RAE

VERIFIED SWANSON RACHEL ANN

VERIFIED HICKS TRACY COLLETTE

UNVERIFIED POTEAT CAROLINE ROBBINS

VERIFICATION PENDING MURREY LOUISA NOEL

UNVERIFIED BOWEN HEATHER SPEARS

VERIFICATION PENDING VERLING RAYMOND JOHN

VERIFIED RICE DEA MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING DEAN CLAYTON CLEWIS

VERIFIED HUNDLEY CASSANDRA LEIGH

VERIFIED BRYAN JOSHUA WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLOMAN DAVID JAMES

VERIFIED WILLARD EMMA FRANCES

UNVERIFIED NEW PASTUSIC BRANDI NICHOLE

VERIFIED AAKHUS BELLE PARKER

UNVERIFIED CONNOR RYAN LUKE

VERIFIED CARROLL JOHNNY BAKER

VERIFIED CARROLL SHELBY HOLBROOK

UNVERIFIED DANIEL ZACHARY DYLAN

VERIFIED JUSTICE VERONIKA MARIE

VERIFIED CHURCH DILLON THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTLEY-BARTH GAYLE HELEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEON ORLANDO RENE

VERIFIED HENRY EMMA NOEL

VERIFIED GONZALES ANNA LAURA

VERIFICATION PENDING QUATTLEBAUM JENNIFER THOMAS

VERIFIED KERR ROSS JONATHAN

VERIFIED KAVANAUGH MARGARET KENNEDY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHURCH NICHOLE MARIE

VERIFIED MILLER MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SERAMUR MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CURRY NICHOLAS SCOTT

VERIFIED GERBRANDS JACO

UNVERIFIED PARKER LINDY KATHRYN

VERIFIED MCGINNIS KAREN C

VERIFICATION PENDING DODD JENNIFER MARIE

L M N O P Q
12986
12987
12988
12989
12990
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12998
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YTD PC MASTER

558  WILDCAT RD DEEP GAP NC 28618 558 WILDCAT RD

319  FALL CREEK RD ZIONVILLE NC 28698 319 FALL CREEK RD

5190  US HWY 321  S BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 1971

2003  FAIRVIEW CIR WILKESBORO NC 28697 2003 FAIRVIEW CIR

43  BETTYS LN SPARTA NC 28675 43 BETTYS LN

1764  DULA RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 1764 DULA RD

167  CODY LN VILAS NC 28692 167 CODY LN

150  B HARPER LN DEEP GAP NC 28618 150 B HARPER LN

2409  BART HURLEY RD LANSING NC 28643 2409 BART HURLEY RD

219  ADAMS RD VILAS NC 28692 219 ADAMS RD

65  WHITAKER BRANCH RD NEWLAND NC 28657 65 WHITAKER BRANCH RD

1119  STONEY BROOK LN   #B BOONE NC 28607 1119 STONEY BROOK LN # B

1680  PLOUGHBOY LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 1680 PLOUGHBOY LN

544  STATE FARM RD   #2 BOONE NC 28607 544 STATE FARM RD # 2

1371  SILVERSTONE RD ZIONVILLE NC 28698 1371 SILVERSTONE RD

770  RUSH BRANCH RD SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 770 RUSH BRANCH RD

221  ALPINE RD BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 3024

725  MABEL SCHOOL RD ZIONVILLE NC 28698 725 MABEL SCHOOL RD

4248  PEORIA RD SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 4248 PEORIA RD

214  CREEKSIDE LN BOONE NC 28607 214 CREEKSIDE LN

220  MIDDLE HILL DR BOONE NC 28607 220 MIDDLE HILL DR

590  RACQUET RD BOONE NC 28607 590 RACQUET RD

322  CLAWSON ST   #107 BOONE NC 28607 322 CLAWSON ST # 107

543  FRIENDSHIP CROSS ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 543 FRIENDSHIP CROSS ST

145  JUNIPER LN BOONE NC 28607 145 JUNIPER LN

311  BENNETT WAY BOONE NC 28607 PO BOX 173

80  AVERY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL RD NEWLAND NC 28657 80 AVERY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL RD

3303  OLD HWY 16 JEFFERSON NC 28640 3303 OLD HWY 16

216  HOWARD ST   #6 BOONE NC 28607 216 HOWARD ST # 6

926  DON HAYES RD BOONE NC 28607 926 DON HAYES RD

926  DON HAYES RD BOONE NC 28607 926 DON HAYES RD

1125  NC HWY 194  N BOONE NC 28607 1125 NC HWY 194 N

1089 W KING ST   #3 BOONE NC 28607 1089 W KING ST # 3

333  SAWMILLERS WAY BANNER ELK NC 28604 333 SAWMILLERS WAY

8190  SOLIDAGO LN BLOWING ROCK NC 28605 PO BOX 526

319  PARKCREST DR BOONE NC 28607 319 PARKCREST DR

1450  OLD US HWY 421 SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 1450 OLD US HWY 421

14887  OLD HWY 16    #1 GRASSY CREEK NC 28631 PO BOX 22

116  BETHEL RD VILAS NC 28692 116 BETHEL RD

205  CEDAR LN NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 205 CEDAR LN

385  NORTHRIDGE DR BOONE NC 28607 385 NORTHRIDGE DR

333  SAWMILLERS WAY BANNER ELK NC 28604 333 SAWMILLERS WAY

112  RIDGE DR JEFFERSON NC 28640 112 RIDGE DR

5182  FARM HOUSE TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 5182 FARM HOUSE TRL

430  GRACE DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 430 GRACE DR

145  WOODHAVEN LN BOONE NC 28607 145 WOODHAVEN LN

3788  PHILLIPS BRANCH RD VILAS NC 28692 3788 PHILLIPS BRANCH RD

4497  GEORGE'S GAP RD VILAS NC 28692 4497 GEORGE'S GAP RD

5871  CRESTLAWN CT PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 5871 CRESTLAWN CT

R S T U V W
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12990
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12992
12993
12994
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12996
12997
12998
12999
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13001
13002
13003
13004
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13009
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13011
13012
13013
13014
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YTD PC MASTER

DEEP GAP NC 28618 3369272790 W

ZIONVILLE NC 28698 8289641272 W

BOONE NC 286071971 8282009159 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

SPARTA NC 28675 3364169781 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 3369023154 W

VILAS NC 28692 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 W

LANSING NC 28643 W

VILAS NC 28692 8287739130 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282632277 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3368161843 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284065740 W

ZIONVILLE NC 28698 8284064883 W

SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 8282977850 W

BOONE NC 286073024 8287731407 W

ZIONVILLE NC 28698 8287731969 W

SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 8284060138 W

BOONE NC 28607 3363851208 W

BOONE NC 28607 8289632911 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282642321 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282973644 M

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282608206 W

VILAS NC 286920173 8289630239 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284064470 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282644332 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282624816 W

BOONE NC 28607 8282688741 W

BOONE NC 28607 9196719561 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8282971388 W

BLOWING ROCK NC 286050526 8507668924 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284066591 W

SUGAR GROVE NC 28679 6036677223 W

GRASSY CREEK NC 286310022 3368776271 O

VILAS NC 28692 8282923999 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 8287733870 W

BOONE NC 28607 8284063633 W

BANNER ELK NC 28604 8282972428 W

JEFFERSON NC 28640 2064653824 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 O

WILKESBORO NC 28697 7047079916 W

BOONE NC 28607 9513156810 W

VILAS NC 28692 8289642909 W

VILAS NC 28692 8282972891 W

PFAFFTOWN NC 27040 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 63 NC Y 3/3/2017 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL M 38 NC Y 2/16/2017 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

NL M 46 NC Y 8/11/2004 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

UN F 36 Y 2/10/2022 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL F 36 NC Y 2/27/2019 |03A| GAP CIVIL

NL M 38 NC Y 1/26/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK

NL M 39 NC Y 10/18/2011 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

NL F 36 Y 2/22/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL F 37 NC Y 10/14/2016 |17| PINEY CREEK

NL F 34 NC Y 3/8/2006 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN F 34 NC N 3/10/2022 |07| FRANK

NL M 44 NC Y 7/6/2012 |14| NEW RIVER II WATA

NL M 34 NC Y 4/24/2008 |708| 708 WS

NL F 35 NC Y 6/15/2007 |15| NEW RIVER III BOON

NL F 37 PA Y 7/16/2020 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

NL F 41 NC Y 9/10/2007 |10| LAUREL CREEK WATA

UN F 39 NC Y 10/3/2007 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

UN U 32 Y 3/16/2022 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

NL F 34 NC Y 5/4/2012 |02| BEAVER DAM WATA

NL M 45 CA Y 3/21/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE BOON

NL F 44 TN Y 10/8/2008 |07| BRUSHY FORK WATA

UN M 87 GA Y 10/22/1969 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL F 31 NC Y 7/28/2009 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL U 31 Y 1/11/2022 |104| CRICKET

UN M 35 VA Y 8/18/2010 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

NL F 30 NC Y 10/27/2010 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL U 40 Y 4/1/2022 |15| NEWLAND # 2

UN U 63 VA Y 2/3/2022 |09| JEFFERSON

UN M 28 NC Y 8/30/2012 |06| BOONE 2 BOON

NL M 78 NC Y 7/26/1969 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL F 81 NC Y 10/6/1972 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL M 29 AL Y 9/7/2012 |14| NEW RIVER II WATA

UN F 28 OH Y 10/2/2013 |12| BOONE 3 BOON

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL F 67 OH Y 3/8/2016 |PR002| COLLETTSVILLE

NL M 47 NJ Y 6/5/2014 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL F 36 NH Y 7/21/2014 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

HL F 26 Y 11/3/2020 |11| NEW RIVER

UN F 34 SC Y 12/5/2014 |02| BEAVER DAM WATA

UN M 35 TN Y 2/15/2022 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL F 25 GA Y 8/10/2015 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

UN F 25 NC Y 10/1/2015 |19| WATAUGA WATA

NL M 46 NC Y 3/17/2022 |09| JEFFERSON 1

UN F 24 Y 3/7/2022 |123| 123 WS

NL M 27 NC Y 1/25/2019 |102| BOOMER

NL M 35 OC Y 3/10/2016 |15| NEW RIVER III WATA

NL F 24 NC Y 3/17/2016 |02| BEAVER DAM WATA

NL F 60 NC N 9/23/1982 |02| BEAVER DAM WATA

UN U 25 Y 12/9/2021 |032| 032 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

JEFFERSON 5 23 23 47

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 5 21C 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 4 COMMISSION #4

94

93

85

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93

93 3 COMMISSION #3

85

93 2 COMMISSION #2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 3 COMMISSION #3

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

94

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

85

93

93 1 COMMISSION #1

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 1 COMMISSION #1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

87

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93

93 3 COMMISSION #3

94

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 3 COMMISSION #3

91 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

ZION ZIONVILLE

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

COVE COVE CREEK

COVE COVE CREEK

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

COVE COVE CREEK

BEAV BEAVER DAM FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

SEVE SEVEN DEV CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

FOSC FOSCOE

BON1 BOONE CITY

COVE COVE CREEK

BEAV BEAVER DAM FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

FOSC FOSCOE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BON1 BOONE CITY

BEAV BEAVER DAM FIRE

BEAV BEAVER DAM FIRE

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
12986
12987
12988
12989
12990
12991
12992
12993
12994
12995
12996
12997
12998
12999
13000
13001
13002
13003
13004
13005
13006
13007
13008
13009
13010
13011
13012
13013
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YTD PC MASTER

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 JEFFERSON 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
12986
12987
12988
12989
12990
12991
12992
12993
12994
12995
12996
12997
12998
12999
13000
13001
13002
13003
13004
13005
13006
13007
13008
13009
13010
13011
13012
13013
13014
13015
13016
13017
13018
13019
13020
13021
13022
13023
13024
13025
13026
13027
13028
13029
13030
13031
13032
13033
13034
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |18| |18|

N 1984 |08| |08|

N 1976 |03| |03|

N 1986 |127| |127|

N 1986 |03| |03|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1983 |07| |07|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1985 |17| |17|

N 1988 |07| |07|

N 1988 |07| |07|

N 1978 |14| |14|

N 1988 |708| |708|

N 1987 |15| |15|

N 1985 |08| |08|

N 1981 |10| |10|

N 1983 |03| |03|

N 1990 |08| |08|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1978 |07| |07|

N 1935 |15| |15|

N 1991 |14| |14|

N 1991 |104| |104|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1992 |19| |19|

N 1982 |15| |15|

N 1959 |09| |09|

N 1994 |06| |06|

N 1944 |15| |15|

N 1941 |15| |15|

N 1993 |14| |14|

N 1994 |12| |12|

N 1996 |19| |19|

N 1955 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1975 |15| |15|

N 1986 |08| |08|

N 1996 |11| |11|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 1987 |118| |118|

N 1997 |15| |15|

N 1997 |19| |19|

N 1976 |09| |09|

N 1998 |123| |123|

N 1995 |102| |102|

N 1987 |15| |15|

N 1998 |02| |02|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1997 |032| |032|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
12986
12987
12988
12989
12990
12991
12992
12993
12994
12995
12996
12997
12998
12999
13000
13001
13002
13003
13004
13005
13006
13007
13008
13009
13010
13011
13012
13013
13014
13015
13016
13017
13018
13019
13020
13021
13022
13023
13024
13025
13026
13027
13028
13029
13030
13031
13032
13033
13034
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YTD PC MASTER

EL92598 EL000092598 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30041037 A ACTIVE AP

EL92653 EL000092653 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 95 WATAUGA 128615 A ACTIVE AV

EL92922 EL000092922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 129281 A ACTIVE AV

EL93495 EL000093495 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 95 WATAUGA 130365 A ACTIVE AV

EL93759 EL000093759 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 130769 A ACTIVE AV

EL93787 EL000093787 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 130809 A ACTIVE AP

EL94105 EL000094105 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 149763 A ACTIVE AP

EL95233 EL000095233 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534894 A ACTIVE AV

EL95348 EL000095348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 133282 A ACTIVE AV

EL96692 EL000096692 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049216 A ACTIVE AV

EL9670 EL000009670 DEM REP DEM to REP 95 WATAUGA 14045 A ACTIVE A1

EL97597 EL000097597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 95 WATAUGA 137695 A ACTIVE AV

EL97832 EL000097832 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41688 A ACTIVE AV

EL98141 EL000098141 REP DEM REP to DEM 95 WATAUGA 138995 A ACTIVE AP

EL98549 EL000098549 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 139623 A ACTIVE AP

EL98762 EL000098762 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 139995 A ACTIVE AV

EL98829 EL000098829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387760 A ACTIVE AP

EL98925 EL000098925 REP UNA REP to UNA 5 ASHE 41690 A ACTIVE AP

EL99205 EL000099205 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 140835 A ACTIVE AP

EL99458 EL000099458 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 141375 A ACTIVE AV

EL99887 EL000099887 UNA REP UNA to REP 95 WATAUGA 142153 A ACTIVE A1

EM16362 EM000016362 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386356 A ACTIVE AP

EN10195 EN000010195 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 14507 A ACTIVE AV

EN10456 EN000010456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 14937 A ACTIVE AP

EN10481 EN000010481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 14981 A ACTIVE AP

EN12411 EN000012411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 18523 A ACTIVE A1

EN13097 EN000013097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 19702 A ACTIVE AV

EN13442 EN000013442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 20288 A ACTIVE AV

EN14438 EN000014438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 22132 A ACTIVE AV

EN14453 EN000014453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 22157 A ACTIVE AV

EN14744 EN000014744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 22656 A ACTIVE AP

EN15875 EN000015875 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 24623 A ACTIVE AV

EN16298 EN000016298 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 25405 A ACTIVE AV

EN16711 EN000016711 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 26133 A ACTIVE AV

EN17065 EN000017065 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 26727 A ACTIVE AV

EN17120 EN000017120 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 26826 A ACTIVE AV

EN17760 EN000017760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 28014 A ACTIVE AV

EN18119 EN000018119 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 28696 A ACTIVE AV

EN18479 EN000018479 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 29312 A ACTIVE AV

EN18605 EN000018605 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 29558 A ACTIVE AV

EN19530 EN000019530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 31265 A ACTIVE AV

EN20026 EN000020026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 32129 A ACTIVE AV

EN20611 EN000020611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 33136 A ACTIVE AP

EN21466 EN000021466 REP DEM REP to DEM 97 WILKES 34671 A ACTIVE AV

EN21763 EN000021763 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 35204 A ACTIVE AV

EN24142 EN000024142 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 39702 A ACTIVE AV

EN25253 EN000025253 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 41726 A ACTIVE AV

EN25678 EN000025678 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 42334 A ACTIVE AV

EN26246 EN000026246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 43093 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
13071
13072
13073
13074
13075
13076
13077
13078
13079
13080
13081
13082
13083
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VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON KRISTOPHER ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ASHTON ABIGAIL HELEN

VERIFIED EDWARDS DAJUANA RAJNI PAULINE

VERIFIED BUCHANAN JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED GISSENDANNER JACOB ZACHARY

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMBLEY DEVIN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING CARRASCO ALAN-JOSHUA

VERIFIED COFFEY BROCK MATTHEW

VERIFIED SCHENE JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED SPARROW ASHLEY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED WALLACE RICHARD STEVEN

VERIFIED MAHER CAROLINE MCCABE

VERIFIED TORRES ARNALDO LUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS LANDRY ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYAN BETHANY LYNN

VERIFIED POTTER ERVIN CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGEMAN SARAH HELEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS DAVID SETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYMAN JOSHUA PAUL

VERIFIED STEIGELMAN LAWRENCE EUGENE

UNVERIFIED CULLER WALKER THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ATKINS SHERRY HINSON

VERIFIED HOLBROOK GARY WHITE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLEMAN CLYDE PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLEMAN VIRGINIA MONEY

UNVERIFIED MCGLAMERY BRENDA KAY

VERIFIED MARTIN REGINAL MYRON

VERIFIED MINTON LINDA STALEY

VERIFIED OSBORNE MARVIN EDWARD

VERIFIED OSBORNE PAMALA SEXTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSONS JERRY GRAYSON

VERIFIED CAUDILL PATSY HARRIS

VERIFIED RUSSELL KEITH DWAIN

VERIFIED MCCLURE RELTA JEAN

VERIFIED SIDDEN CATHERINE CHARLES

VERIFIED SIDDEN JOHN MCKINLEY

VERIFIED SPICER DEBRA CHURCH

VERIFIED BENNETT MARY STUCKEY

VERIFIED TILLEY CATHERINE C

VERIFIED VANNOY BILL HAMPTON

VERIFIED NORMAN PAULA JEAN

VERIFIED WILBORN JANE FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLEMAN MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED TRAVIS MARGARET DULA

VERIFIED MILLER BETTY ELLIOTT

VERIFIED HARRIS JERRY GRADY

VERIFIED MCCLURE CHARLES DOUGLAS

VERIFIED CLAYCOMB CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED CALL JESSIE CHARLES

L M N O P Q
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
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13072
13073
13074
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590  SIFFORDS BRANCH RD PURLEAR NC 28665 629 MILLARD LN

237  TERRACE LN   #4302 BOONE NC 28607 237 TERRACE LN # 4302

2329  HARDIN RD BOONE NC 28607 2329 HARDIN RD

555  QUEEN ST   #1 BOONE NC 28607 555 QUEEN ST # 1

6215  ROMINGER RD BANNER ELK NC 28604 PO BOX 326

184  ADAMS LN BOONE NC 28607 184 ADAMS LN

280  SUNNY ACRES OVERLOOK BOONE NC 28607 104 W CHANNING AVE

3128  AULD FARM DR LENOIR NC 28645 3128 AULD FARM DR

122  OLD BARN RD VILAS NC 28692 122 OLD BARN RD

1926  OAK RIDGE CHURCH RD HAYS NC 28635 1926 OAK RIDGE CHURCH RD

1768  JOE SHOEMAKER RD VILAS NC 28692 1768 JOE SHOEMAKER RD

242  PARK ST BOONE NC 28607 242 PARK ST

431  VON TURNER RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 431 VON TURNER RD

168  HIGHLAND WOODS TRL   #309 BOONE NC 28607 168 HIGHLAND WOODS TRL # 309

1811  BALL BRANCH RD BOONE NC 28607 1811 BALL BRANCH RD

263  CHARLES MILLER RD TODD NC 28684 263 CHARLES MILLER RD

4951  HUNT CLUB RD   #D WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 4951 HUNT CLUB RD # D

2240  LITTLE LAUREL RD CRESTON NC 28615 2240 LITTLE LAUREL RD

3991  BIG HILL RD TODD NC 28684 3991 BIG HILL RD

243 W ROCKY TOP TRL BANNER ELK NC 28604 412 VICKSBURG CT

475  MEADOWVIEW DR   #B204 BOONE NC 28607 475 MEADOWVIEW DR # B204

877  BROOKBERRY FARM CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 877 BROOKBERRY FARM CIR

308  CARDINAL LN RONDA NC 28670 308 CARDINAL LN

JR 1522  SOMERS RD RONDA NC 28670 1522 SOMERS RD

1522  SOMERS RD RONDA NC 28670 1522 SOMERS RD

964 N NC HWY 16 WILKESBORO NC 28697 964 N NC HWY 16

145  THOMAS ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 145 THOMAS ST

160  CENTER BAPT CHURCH RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 160 CENTER BAPT CHURCH RD

JR 392  MULBERRY CREEK RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 392 MULBERRY CREEK RD

392  MULBERRY CREEK RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 392 MULBERRY CREEK RD

5004  PARSONSVILLE RD PURLEAR NC 28665 5004 PARSONSVILLE RD

8186  OLD 60 ROARING RIVER NC 28669 8186 OLD 60

565  MORAVIAN KILBY RD MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 565 MORAVIAN KILBY RD

785  FLINT HILL RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 785 FLINT HILL RD

3306  PLEASANT RIDGE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 3306 PLEASANT RIDGE RD

3306  PLEASANT RIDGE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 3306 PLEASANT RIDGE RD

6516  CONGO RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 6516 CONGO RD

244  OLD FARMS RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 244 OLD FARMS RD

6222  AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD ELKIN NC 28621 6222 AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD

9848 N NC HWY 16 MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 9848 N NC HWY 16

4297  AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD ELKIN NC 28621 4297 AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD

199  LINCOLN HEIGHTS RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 PO BOX 65

198  KERRY LN WILKESBORO NC 28697 198 KERRY LN

341  TWIN HILL RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 341 TWIN HILL RD

205  KILBY DR MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 205 KILBY DR

1881  ELLEDGE MILL RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 1881 ELLEDGE MILL RD

JR 131  GARDEN TER   #LN MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 131 GARDEN TER # LN

405  SLEEPY AVENUE WEST RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 405 SLEEPY AVENUE WEST RD

265  EDMISTON LN BOOMER NC 28606 265 EDMISTON LN

R S T U V W
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
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13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
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13057
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13060
13061
13062
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MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

BOONE NC 28607 7174137952 W

BOONE NC 28607 8287190641 B

BOONE NC 28607 8289632707 W

SUGAR GROVE NC 286790326 8132930140 W

BOONE NC 28607 7853130084 W

F1 DURHAM NC 277043173 9196999633 O

LENOIR NC 28645 8287737004 W

VILAS NC 28692 8652787959 W

HAYS NC 28635 W

VILAS NC 28692 8289643519 W

BOONE NC 28607 9802983202 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 3366203335 O

BOONE NC 28607 8289646260 W

BOONE NC 28607 8283861825 W

TODD NC 28684 8289645629 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27104 W

CRESTON NC 28615 8289647317 W

TODD NC 28684 8437373321 W

HAVELOCK NC 285329785 4043457743 W

BOONE NC 28607 7046097523 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 U

RONDA NC 28670 W

RONDA NC 28670 W

RONDA NC 28670 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 B

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3366964523 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3366964523 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 3369842157 W

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 3364523193 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3368381428 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3364520458 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363729340 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 286590065 3368180936 B

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369814969 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3369280228 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3366709368 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

BOOMER NC 28606 3369273969 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
13071
13072
13073
13074
13075
13076
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NL U 26 Y 11/12/2019 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL F 27 PA Y 10/28/2016 |14| NEW RIVER II BOON

NL F 25 NC Y 11/4/2016 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL M 29 FL Y 5/17/2017 |05| BOONE 1 BOON

UN M 38 FL Y 8/10/2017 |10| LAUREL CREEK WATA

NL M 25 KS Y 8/16/2017 |04| BLUE RIDGE BOON

HL M 23 NC Y 10/16/2020 |03| BLOWING ROCK WATA

NL M 22 Y 2/28/2022 |PR008| HIBRITEN

NL M 68 CA Y 2/28/2018 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

UN F 23 Y 2/24/2022 |121| ROCK CREEK #2

NL M 57 NC Y 2/24/1984 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

UN F 23 NC Y 10/24/2018 |05| BOONE 1 BOON

HL M 49 PR Y 2/4/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

UN F 21 NC Y 2/25/2019 |07| BRUSHY FORK BOON

NL F 21 WA Y 7/31/2017 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

NL M 24 NC Y 7/26/2019 |11| MEAT CAMP WATA

UN F 34 Y 2/1/2022 |808| 808 WS

NL M 26 NC Y 2/4/2022 |10| LAUREL

NL M 41 NC Y 8/30/2019 |01| BALD MOUNTAIN WATA

UN M 72 MI Y 9/3/2019 |19| WATAUGA SEVE

NL M 23 Y 9/30/2019 |13| NEW RIVER I BOON

UN U 60 Y 1/4/2022 |135| 135 WS

NL M 70 NC Y 3/17/1972 |105| EDWARDS #1

NL M 85 NC Y 4/13/1968 |117| NEW CASTLE

NL F 85 NC Y 4/13/1968 |117| NEW CASTLE

NL F 74 NC N 4/3/1970 |111| MILLERS CREEK

NL M 58 NC Y 5/10/1982 |108| FAIRPLAINS

NL F 73 NC Y 9/24/1970 |115A| MULBERRY

NL M 73 NC Y 10/6/1980 |115A| MULBERRY

NL F 68 NC Y 10/6/1980 |115A| MULBERRY

NL M 77 NC Y 4/20/1968 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL F 80 NC Y 10/26/1968 |101| ANTIOCH

NL M 63 NC Y 10/6/1980 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL F 75 NC Y 10/6/1980 |108| FAIRPLAINS

NL F 69 NC Y 11/8/1979 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL M 72 NC Y 11/8/1979 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL F 64 NC Y 3/30/1978 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 62 NC Y 3/15/1978 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL F 76 NC Y 10/3/1981 |124| TRAPHILL #2

NL M 75 NC Y 4/6/1968 |125| UNION

NL F 77 NC Y 1/10/1980 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL F 80 NC Y 4/20/1968 |129| WILKESBORO #3

NL M 57 NC Y 10/13/1983 |111| MILLERS CREEK

NL F 58 NC Y 3/23/1984 |121| ROCK CREEK #2

NL F 80 NC Y 4/9/1984 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL M 75 NC Y 8/22/1986 |115A| MULBERRY

NL M 53 NC Y 3/17/1988 |111| MILLERS CREEK

NL M 60 FL Y 9/19/1988 |129| WILKESBORO #3

NL M 67 NC Y 10/10/1988 |109| FERGUSON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
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5 23 23 36

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 25A 25 45

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

SEVEN DEVILS 5 24 24 47

BOONE 5 24 24 47

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
13071
13072
13073
13074
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13076
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13080
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94

93 2 COMMISSION #2

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 1 COMMISSION #1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

87 1 COMMISSION #1

93 4 COMMISSION #4

87

93 3 COMMISSION #3

94

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 1 COMMISSION #1

93

93 3 COMMISSION #3

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 5 COMMISSION #5

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

93

93 5 COMMISSION #5

93 4 COMMISSION #4

93 2 COMMISSION #2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90

90

90

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

90

90

94

94

90

94

90

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
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13065
13066
13067
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13077
13078
13079
13080
13081
13082
13083
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YTD PC MASTER

BON1 BOONE CITY

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

BON1 BOONE CITY

COVE COVE CREEK

BON1 BOONE CITY

BR1 BLOW ROCK CITY

COVE COVE CREEK

COVE COVE CREEK

BON1 BOONE CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

MEAT MEAT CAMP

MEAT MEAT CAMP

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

TODD TODD FIRE

SEVE SEVEN DEV CITY

BON1 BOONE CITY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
13071
13072
13073
13074
13075
13076
13077
13078
13079
13080
13081
13082
13083

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003096



YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

SEVE SEVEN DEVILS 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BOON BOONE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
13071
13072
13073
13074
13075
13076
13077
13078
13079
13080
13081
13082
13083
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |110| |110|

N 1995 |14| |14|

N 1997 |18| |18|

N 1993 |05| |05|

N 1984 |10| |10|

N 1997 |04| |04|

N 1999 |03| |03|

N 2000 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1954 |08| |08|

N 1999 |121| |121|

N 1965 |08| |08|

N 1999 |05| |05|

N 1973 |20| |20|

N 2001 |07| |07|

N 2001 |11| |11|

N 1998 |11| |11|

N 1988 |808| |808|

N 1996 |10| |10|

N 1981 |01| |01|

N 1950 |19| |19|

N 1999 |13| |13|

N 1962 |133| |133|

N 1952 |105| |105|

N 1937 |117| |117|

N 1937 |117| |117|

N 1948 |111| |111|

N 1964 |108| |108|

N 1949 |115A| |115A|

N 1949 |115A| |115A|

N 1954 |115A| |115A|

N 1945 |113| |113|

N 1942 |101| |101|

N 1959 |112| |112|

N 1947 |108| |108|

N 1953 |107| |107|

N 1950 |107| |107|

N 1958 |119| |119|

N 1960 |112| |112|

N 1946 |124| |124|

N 1947 |125| |125|

N 1945 |107| |107|

N 1942 |129| |129|

N 1965 |111| |111|

N 1964 |121| |121|

N 1942 |119| |119|

N 1947 |115A| |115A|

N 1969 |111| |111|

N 1962 |129| |129|

N 1955 |109| |109|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13035
13036
13037
13038
13039
13040
13041
13042
13043
13044
13045
13046
13047
13048
13049
13050
13051
13052
13053
13054
13055
13056
13057
13058
13059
13060
13061
13062
13063
13064
13065
13066
13067
13068
13069
13070
13071
13072
13073
13074
13075
13076
13077
13078
13079
13080
13081
13082
13083

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003098



YTD PC MASTER

EN26293 EN000026293 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 43153 A ACTIVE AV

EN2659 EN000002659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 1122 A ACTIVE AP

EN26798 EN000026798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 43781 A ACTIVE AP

EN27711 EN000027711 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 97 WILKES 44829 A ACTIVE AV

EN28048 EN000028048 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 45205 A ACTIVE AV

EN29645 EN000029645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 47007 A ACTIVE AV

EN29884 EN000029884 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30029413 A ACTIVE AP

EN2993 EN000002993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 1743 A ACTIVE AP

EN30140 EN000030140 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 47542 A ACTIVE AV

EN3058 EN000003058 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30046992 A ACTIVE AV

EN31929 EN000031929 REP DEM REP to DEM 86 SURRY 30050527 A ACTIVE AV

EN32323 EN000032323 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 49946 A ACTIVE AP

EN32867 EN000032867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049177 A ACTIVE AV

EN33426 EN000033426 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30046993 A ACTIVE AV

EN34776 EN000034776 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30267370 A ACTIVE AP

EN35331 EN000035331 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 53059 A ACTIVE AV

EN35336 EN000035336 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 53064 A ACTIVE AV

EN36102 EN000036102 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 53853 A ACTIVE AV

EN36295 EN000036295 UNA REP UNA to REP 3 ALLEGHANY 18008 A ACTIVE AV

EN37978 EN000037978 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 55778 A ACTIVE AP

EN38103 EN000038103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 55908 A ACTIVE AV

EN38915 EN000038915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 56725 A ACTIVE AV

EN39809 EN000039809 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155384 A ACTIVE AP

EN40139 EN000040139 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 57955 A ACTIVE AV

EN40896 EN000040896 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 58712 A ACTIVE AP

EN41517 EN000041517 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 59334 A ACTIVE AV

EN43334 EN000043334 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30046425 A ACTIVE AP

EN44520 EN000044520 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30000800 A ACTIVE AV

EN46267 EN000046267 REP LIB REP to LIB 97 WILKES 30002547 A ACTIVE AV

EN46378 EN000046378 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 97 WILKES 30002658 A ACTIVE AV

EN46669 EN000046669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30047788 A ACTIVE AV

EN46922 EN000046922 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30003202 A ACTIVE AV

EN48271 EN000048271 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30004551 A ACTIVE AV

EN48772 EN000048772 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30055561 A ACTIVE AP

EN49718 EN000049718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30055219 A ACTIVE AV

EN50245 EN000050245 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30033968 A ACTIVE AP

EN50403 EN000050403 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30054985 A ACTIVE AP

EN50960 EN000050960 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30007240 A ACTIVE AP

EN51660 EN000051660 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30007940 A ACTIVE AV

EN51734 EN000051734 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30008014 A ACTIVE AV

EN51765 EN000051765 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30008045 A ACTIVE AV

EN53203 EN000053203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30009483 A ACTIVE AP

EN53892 EN000053892 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30010172 A ACTIVE AV

EN56390 EN000056390 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30012670 A ACTIVE AV

EN58076 EN000058076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039199 A ACTIVE AV

EN58741 EN000058741 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30015262 A ACTIVE A2

EN59200 EN000059200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30015828 A ACTIVE A1

EN59260 EN000059260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354212 A ACTIVE AV

EN60555 EN000060555 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30017481 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCCLURE LINDA EARP

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGLIN ALAN DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAW CURTIS ANDREW

VERIFIED JESSUP STEPHANIE LYNN

VERIFIED THOMAS PAMELA JANE

VERIFIED BREWER RICHARD GARRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING SWIFT AMY CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BARLOW ROBERT RANDALL

VERIFIED SOUTHER TAMMY TRIPLETT

VERIFIED BARTELSON MICHAEL LEE

VERIFIED TEDDER JOHN STCLAIR

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDSON JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFIED BELL RODNEY ALLEN

VERIFIED BARTELSON MELISSA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLISON JAMES JEFFERY

VERIFIED WALTERS MATTHEW WORTH

VERIFIED WALTERS NADINE MARLOW

VERIFIED COMBS MARTHA MARIE

VERIFIED HALL CARRIE SIZEMORE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEARY LUSK SAMANTHA ANN

VERIFIED TRIPLETT JOHN CLYDE

VERIFIED SAWYER DAVID THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING PARDUE STEPHANIE GREENE

VERIFIED FOSTER JAMES FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON REBA BILLINGS

VERIFIED KENNEDY KAREN REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING BARE BRYAN JEFFERY

VERIFIED OWENS ELLA MYKESHA

VERIFIED MYERS-SOUTHER BRANDIE DEIDRE

VERIFIED ORSZULA BOZYDAR HENRY

VERIFIED BELK PATRICK NOLAN

VERIFIED CASTLE TERRY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RICHARDS SCOTT ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD KELLY STOKER

VERIFIED BAITY ESTHER JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHURCH TIFFANY NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARDNER AMANDA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTIAN BRUCE EDWARD

VERIFIED BURGESS AMBER WOLFE

VERIFIED CLONCH KEITH EUGENE

VERIFIED THIGPEN TIMOTHY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLSON DEBRA WYATT

VERIFIED HAYWORTH KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED EARP HEATHER ANN

VERIFIED CROWE MICHAEL PAUL

CONFIRMATION PENDING SHAPIRO ROBERT ERIC

UNVERIFIED LARSEN LAUREN NIXON

VERIFIED HARRIS KAYLA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTANO RAMON

L M N O P Q
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132
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YTD PC MASTER

131  GARDEN TER MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 131 GARDEN TER

170 N RIDGE RUN ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 170 N RIDGE RUN ST

1300  OAK HILL DR   #104E WILKESBORO NC 28697 1300 OAK HILL DR # 104E

407  F ST   #11 NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 407 F ST # 11

1397  GLENN CARLTON RD BOOMER NC 28606 1397 GLENN CARLTON RD

243  APACHE DR NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 243 APACHE DR

905  MOUNTAIN PARK RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 905 MOUNTAIN PARK RD

12242  BOONE TRL PURLEAR NC 28665 12242 BOONE TRL

495  HOLLAND WOODS DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 495 HOLLAND WOODS DR

166  FORESTER LN NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 166 FORESTER LN

251  PGW DR   #204 ELKIN NC 28621 251 PGW DR # 204

3141  AIRPORT RD HAYS NC 28635 3141 AIRPORT RD

3540  MERTIE RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3540 MERTIE RD

166  FORESTER LN NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 166 FORESTER LN

992  HERON RIDGE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 992 HERON RIDGE RD

257  GILLIAM RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 257 GILLIAM RD

257  GILLIAM RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 257 GILLIAM RD

299  RAB RD PURLEAR NC 28665 299 RAB RD

16  MIRACLE VALLEY LN ENNICE NC 28623 16 MIRACLE VALLEY LN

835  WINDY RIDGE RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 835 WINDY RIDGE RD

SR 352  CASEYS BRANCH RD PURLEAR NC 28665 352 CASEYS BRANCH RD

953  ALLEGHANY SPUR RD TRAPHILL NC 28685 953 ALLEGHANY SPUR RD

846  SMITH RD DEEP GAP NC 28618 846 SMITH RD

1223  HINSHAW ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 1223 HINSHAW ST

451  NOAH HARROLD RD HAYS NC 28635 PO BOX 604

1037  ROUND HILL CHURCH RD TRAPHILL NC 28685 PO BOX  63

4723  STATESVILLE RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 4723 STATESVILLE RD

143  PLAZA DRIVE PL WILKESBORO NC 28697 143 PLAZA DRIVE PL

3151  TRAPHILL RD HAYS NC 28635 PO BOX 198

JR 518  WYATT RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 518 WYATT RD

600 S BRIDGE ST WILKESBORO NC 28697 600 S BRIDGE ST

176  MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE DR HAYS NC 28635 176 MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAGE DR

488  CARROLL TOWN RD FERGUSON NC 28624 488 CARROLL TOWN RD

331  CEDARCREEK DR STATE ROAD NC 28676 331 CEDARCREEK DR

195  DEERFIELD LN MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 195 DEERFIELD LN

1115  TROGDON ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 1115 TROGDON ST

4545  HAYSTACK RD DOBSON NC 27017 4545 HAYSTACK RD

125  GREENFIELD LN WILKESBORO NC 28697 125 GREENFIELD LN

370  HUNTER HILLS ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 370 HUNTER HILLS ST

8747  ELKIN HWY ROARING RIVER NC 28669 8747 ELKIN HWY

JR 12316  BOONE TRL PURLEAR NC 28665 12316 BOONE TRL

309  THOMAS ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 309 THOMAS ST

978  RED WHITE AND BLUE RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 978 RED WHITE AND BLUE RD

3630  CLINGMAN RD RONDA NC 28670 3630 CLINGMAN RD

109  WINDERMERE WAY KING NC 27021 109 WINDERMERE WAY

1204  E ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 1204 E ST

1556  COUNTRY CLUB RD WILKESBORO NC 28697 1556 COUNTRY CLUB RD

153 W KINDERTON WAY   #203 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 153 W KINDERTON WAY # 203

140  BEEHIVE DR   #56 WILKESBORO NC 28697 140 BEEHIVE DR # 56

R S T U V W
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
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13125
13126
13127
13128
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13130
13131
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YTD PC MASTER

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3366965239 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

BOOMER NC 28606 3369285143 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3364523175 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 3365667299 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3365538451 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3362624767 W

HAYS NC 28635 3369024646 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 U

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27106 4075062026 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 8282921691 W

ENNICE NC 28623 3364662843 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369272046 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 3369279607 W

TRAPHILL NC 28685 3369847571 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 U

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

HAYS NC 28635 3366968238 W

TRAPHILL NC 28685 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

HAYS NC 286350198 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3369734715 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

HAYS NC 28635 W

FERGUSON NC 28624 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 9199043135 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3368180368 W

DOBSON NC 27017 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3368387410 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369280205 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 W

PURLEAR NC 28665 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 W

RONDA NC 28670 3369840536 W

KING NC 27021 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3366670909 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3369841871 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 7047750679 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 53 NC Y 10/10/1988 |111| MILLERS CREEK

NL M 68 NC Y 3/28/1978 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL M 52 NC Y 11/7/1989 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL F 52 NC Y 4/5/1990 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL F 58 NC Y 5/24/1990 |102| BOOMER

NL M 70 KY Y 3/10/1992 |121| ROCK CREEK #2

NL F 49 NC Y 3/11/2013 |01| BRYAN

NL M 69 NC Y 4/6/1971 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL F 56 NC Y 4/5/1992 |128| WILKESBORO #2

NL M 59 Y 1/21/2021 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL M 55 Y 10/8/2020 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 61 NC Y 11/9/1993 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

UN U 46 Y 2/16/2022 |114| MULBERRY #1

NL F 47 Y 1/21/2021 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL M 60 SC Y 9/19/2016 |135| 135 WS

NL M 47 NC Y 7/25/1995 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL F 46 NC Y 7/21/1995 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL F 45 KY Y 11/6/1995 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL F 49 NC Y 1/13/2022 |04| GLADE CREEK

NL F 47 NC Y 8/21/1996 |115A| MULBERRY

NL M 63 NC Y 9/4/1996 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL M 62 GA Y 10/11/1996 |123| TRAPHILL #1

UN U 47 Y 3/11/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL M 86 NC Y 7/14/1997 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL F 70 NC Y 12/11/1997 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL F 44 NC Y 4/20/1998 |123| TRAPHILL #1

NL M 42 NC Y 11/3/2020 |128| WILKESBORO #2

NL F 43 NC Y 12/6/1999 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL F 41 NC Y 9/18/2000 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL M 62 SC Y 9/25/2000 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

UN M 50 Y 6/14/2021 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL F 57 NC Y 10/16/2000 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

NL M 48 NC Y 8/20/2001 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

UN F 46 Y 3/25/2022 |30| ELKIN

NL F 40 NC Y 3/11/2022 |17| MT AIRY #7

NL F 38 NC Y 10/4/2016 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

UN F 40 Y 2/7/2022 |09| FRANKLIN

NL M 56 PA Y 12/12/2002 |129| WILKESBORO #3

NL F 37 NC Y 4/29/2003 |115A| MULBERRY

UN M 48 MT Y 4/28/2003 |106| EDWARDS #2

NL M 39 GA Y 5/2/2003 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

UN F 47 NC Y 3/15/2004 |108| FAIRPLAINS

NL M 47 NC Y 6/21/2004 |101| ANTIOCH

NL F 35 NC Y 4/6/2005 |117| NEW CASTLE

NL M 40 Y 1/10/2022 |10| EAST KING

NL M 58 MA Y 12/11/2006 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL F 33 NC Y 5/2/2007 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL F 33 NC Y 1/31/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

HL M 73 Y 3/19/2008 |129| WILKESBORO #3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
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YTD PC MASTER

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM WE WEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 17B 17B 36

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 31

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003104



YTD PC MASTER

94

94

94

94

94

94

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

94

94

94

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

94

94

94

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

94

94

94

93

94

94

90

93 5 COMMISSION #5

94

94

90

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT SURRY

94

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

94

94

90

94

94

94

90

91 5 YADKIN

94

94

77

94

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003105



YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003106



YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003107



YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |111| |111|

N 1954 |120| |120|

N 1970 |127| |127|

N 1970 |118| |118|

N 1964 |102| |102|

N 1952 |121| |121|

N 1973 |01| |01|

N 1953 |113| |113|

N 1966 |128| |128|

N 1963 |120| |120|

N 1967 |08| |08|

N 1961 |120| |120|

N 1976 |114| |114|

N 1975 |120| |120|

N 1962 |133| |133|

N 1975 |120| |120|

N 1976 |120| |120|

N 1977 |113| |113|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1975 |115A| |115A|

N 1959 |110| |110|

N 1960 |123| |123|

N 1975 |18| |18|

N 1936 |118| |118|

N 1952 |120| |120|

N 1978 |123| |123|

N 1980 |128| |128|

N 1979 |112| |112|

N 1981 |120| |120|

N 1960 |113| |113|

N 1972 |127| |127|

N 1965 |120| |120|

N 1974 |113| |113|

N 1976 |08| |08|

N 1982 |17| |17|

N 1984 |118| |118|

N 1982 |09| |09|

N 1966 |129| |129|

N 1985 |115A| |115A|

N 1974 |106| |106|

N 1983 |113| |113|

N 1975 |108| |108|

N 1975 |101| |101|

N 1987 |117| |117|

N 1982 |10| |10|

N 1964 |118| |118|

N 1989 |112| |112|

N 1989 |13| |13|

N 1949 |129| |129|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13084
13085
13086
13087
13088
13089
13090
13091
13092
13093
13094
13095
13096
13097
13098
13099
13100
13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106
13107
13108
13109
13110
13111
13112
13113
13114
13115
13116
13117
13118
13119
13120
13121
13122
13123
13124
13125
13126
13127
13128
13129
13130
13131
13132

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003108



YTD PC MASTER

EN60777 EN000060777 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30049475 A ACTIVE AV

EN61359 EN000061359 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30018477 A ACTIVE AV

EN62765 EN000062765 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30020140 A ACTIVE AV

EN63763 EN000063763 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30031362 A ACTIVE AV

EN63924 EN000063924 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30021521 A ACTIVE AP

EN64280 EN000064280 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30021965 A ACTIVE AV

EN64296 EN000064296 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30039322 A ACTIVE AV

EN65310 EN000065310 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386832 A ACTIVE AP

EN65427 EN000065427 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049134 A ACTIVE AV

EN65571 EN000065571 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41670 A ACTIVE AV

EN65581 EN000065581 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30023670 A ACTIVE AV

EN65920 EN000065920 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 73996 A ACTIVE AV

EN66282 EN000066282 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30024593 A ACTIVE AP

EN66396 EN000066396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30024741 A ACTIVE AP

EN66496 EN000066496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30024878 A ACTIVE AP

EN66500 EN000066500 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155143 A ACTIVE AV

EN6731 EN000006731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 8338 A ACTIVE AP

EN67562 EN000067562 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30026333 A ACTIVE AV

EN67941 EN000067941 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 97 WILKES 30048927 A ACTIVE AV

EN68329 EN000068329 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30027395 A ACTIVE AP

EN68674 EN000068674 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 30027866 A ACTIVE AP

EN68704 EN000068704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 97 WILKES 30027909 A ACTIVE AV

EN69115 EN000069115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30049276 A ACTIVE AV

EN69270 EN000069270 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30028692 A ACTIVE AV

EN70310 EN000070310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30030290 A ACTIVE AP

EN70399 EN000070399 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30030417 A ACTIVE A2

EN70524 EN000070524 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30030623 A ACTIVE AV

EN70689 EN000070689 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30030858 A ACTIVE AV

EN70743 EN000070743 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534664 A ACTIVE AV

EN70973 EN000070973 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30053347 A ACTIVE AP

EN70997 EN000070997 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30031305 A ACTIVE AV

EN71571 EN000071571 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30032127 A ACTIVE AV

EN72438 EN000072438 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30033428 A ACTIVE AP

EN73648 EN000073648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86088 A ACTIVE AV

EN73688 EN000073688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30054894 A ACTIVE AP

EN73870 EN000073870 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30035590 A ACTIVE AV

EN74717 EN000074717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30036954 A ACTIVE AV

EN74814 EN000074814 LIB REP LIB to REP 97 WILKES 30037071 A ACTIVE A1

EN75138 EN000075138 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 97 WILKES 30037529 A ACTIVE AV

EN7526 EN000007526 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 9804 A ACTIVE AP

EN76062 EN000076062 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30039068 A ACTIVE AV

EN76127 EN000076127 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30039180 A ACTIVE AV

EN76204 EN000076204 REP LIB REP to LIB 97 WILKES 30039290 A ACTIVE AV

EN76311 EN000076311 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 97 WILKES 30039473 A ACTIVE AV

EN76318 EN000076318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30356302 A ACTIVE AP

EN76552 EN000076552 UNA REP UNA to REP 5 ASHE 41982 A ACTIVE AP

EN76627 EN000076627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30039963 A ACTIVE AV

EN76700 EN000076700 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30040088 A ACTIVE AV

EN7702 EN000007702 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 10096 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003109



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HUDSPETH HUGH TAYLOR

VERIFIED BLEVINS CHRISTY LYNN

VERIFIED MESSICK-ELLIOTT SUSAN

VERIFIED BERRY TAMMIE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL MARK STEVEN

VERIFIED DEAL MEGAN PERRY

VERIFIED ARQUITT JAMES CALDWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING STAMPER HAYLEY LUFFMAN

VERIFIED HARRIS WILLIAM CRAIG

VERIFIED BROOME KINSTON STERLING

VERIFIED BISHOP ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ANDREWS KATHERINE MENDENHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUMGARNER DAVID CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING COMBS JONATHAN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON DEBBIE LYNN

VERIFIED GASKILL GAIL BODENHAMER

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS RAMONA BROTHERS

VERIFIED CURRY JACOB ANTHONY

VERIFIED IZQUIERDO FRANCISCO

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE BENJAMIN CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL LEWIS EDWARD

VERIFIED BROOKS EMILY JANE LAVERN

VERIFIED HOUPE MICHEAL LAMONT

VERIFIED SHUMATE NATHANIAL ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER DELA CRUZ

CONFIRMATION PENDING HEMRICK DAKOTA BRYAN

VERIFIED CARTER AUSTIN ARTHELL

VERIFIED BILLINGS HANNAH DAWN

VERIFIED FRANCISCO HAZEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NIELSEN AMANDA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WATSON JESSICA JUNE

VERIFIED KILBY MARGARET ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SEIBERT SHARON L

VERIFIED CARLTON KEIYLA LIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING ECHEVARRIA SOTO ABDIERY LEE

VERIFIED PERRY ARVIL DEAN

VERIFIED FLORES RAQUEL

UNVERIFIED PASSMORE DAKOTA LEEANN

VERIFIED LOPEZ TARA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING DANCY LORETTA ANNA

VERIFIED MATHIS LAKYN MARIE

VERIFIED ELLIOTT VICTORIA LILLIAN

VERIFIED HUFFMAN TIMOTHY LUKE

VERIFIED SYBURG STEPHANI CAYCE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING JARVIS SARA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MILAM HOPE ANNE

VERIFIED MCCREA HAYLEY ROSE

VERIFIED FRAZIER MACY GRACE

VERIFIED ELLEDGE JOHN SHERMAN

L M N O P Q
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003110



YTD PC MASTER

397  CEDARCREEK DR STATE ROAD NC 28676 397 CEDARCREEK DR

543  GILLIAM RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 543 GILLIAM RD

780  AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD ELKIN NC 28621 780 AUSTIN TRAPHILL RD

798  H G LEWIS RD THURMOND NC 28683 798 H G LEWIS RD

572  OLD PINE RD ELKIN NC 28621 PO BOX 29

193  HAZEL LN MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 193 HAZEL LN

788 E BROCKTOWN RD MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 788 E BROCKTOWN RD

2504  NEWINGTON CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 2504 NEWINGTON CT

1756  COUCHS FISH LAKE RD STATE ROAD NC 28676 1756 COUCHS FISH LAKE RD

282  VANNOY DR WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 282 VANNOY DR

260  VANNOY MAXWELL RD PURLEAR NC 28665 260 VANNOY MAXWELL RD

3916  HOLLMAN DR JONESVILLE NC 28642 3916 HOLLMAN DR

10881 N NC HWY 16 MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 10881 N NC HWY 16

737  SPICER RD ELKIN NC 28621 737 SPICER RD

126 N PARK RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 126 N PARK RD

115  BLUE MEADOW DR DEEP GAP NC 28618 115 BLUE MEADOW DR

407  FINLEY ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 407 FINLEY ST

983  CHAMBERS RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 983 CHAMBERS RD

131  JOHN WILES DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 131 JOHN WILES DR

360  HAWKS NEST TRL PURLEAR NC 28665 360 HAWKS NEST TRL

567  WILL FAW RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 567 WILL FAW RD

229  MARS MOUNTAIN TRL BOOMER NC 28606 229 MARS MOUNTAIN TRL

1012  HILL AVE WILKESBORO NC 28697 1012 HILL AVE

2011  TRAPHILL UNION RD TRAPHILL NC 28685 2011 TRAPHILL UNION RD

311  L ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 311 L ST

1325 S COLLEGIATE DR   #201E WILKESBORO NC 28697 1325 S COLLEGIATE DR # 201E

1419  GRACE HOWARD RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 1419 GRACE HOWARD RD

858  THARPE RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 858 THARPE RD

1521  HARPER AVE SW LENOIR NC 28645 1521 HARPER AVE SW

108  DILLON AVE ELKIN NC 28621 108 DILLON AVE

2140  RURITAN RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 2140 RURITAN RD

271  PLEASANT HILL DR ELKIN NC 28621 271 PLEASANT HILL DR

6789  TRAPHILL RD TRAPHILL NC 28685 6789 TRAPHILL RD

6020  NC 67 HWY BOONVILLE NC 27011 6020 NC 67 HWY

463  AUSTIN DR MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 463 AUSTIN DR

906  MCGAMP RD ROARING RIVER NC 28669 906 MCGAMP RD

231  ALLEN DALE DR NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 231 ALLEN DALE DR

236  FALLVIEW LN WILKESBORO NC 28697 236 FALLVIEW LN

113  DARE ST   #B2 MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 PO BOX 159

238  GRAND ST MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 238 GRAND ST

3608  WILKES YADKIN RD RONDA NC 28670 3608 WILKES YADKIN RD

675  ROM ELLER RD FERGUSON NC 28624 675 ROM ELLER RD

167  PORTER ST MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 167 PORTER ST

825  SPRING HOUSE RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 825 SPRING HOUSE RD

2508  FREEMAN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 2508 FREEMAN ST

2040  PHILLIPS GAP RD WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 2040 PHILLIPS GAP RD

1267  WALSHTOWN RD BOOMER NC 28606 1267 WALSHTOWN RD

2020  FAIRVIEW CIR WILKESBORO NC 28697 2020 FAIRVIEW CIR

JR 112  LITTLE JOHN CIR NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 112 LITTLE JOHN CIR

R S T U V W
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181
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YTD PC MASTER

STATE ROAD NC 28676 U

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

THURMOND NC 28683 3362449594 W

ELKIN NC 286210029 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3364692948 W

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 U

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 U

PURLEAR NC 28665 3369577922 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 3364691828 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3368181774 W

DEEP GAP NC 28618 8289644802 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3369038959 O

PURLEAR NC 28665 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3369270792 W

BOOMER NC 28606 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3365667450 B

TRAPHILL NC 28685 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3364017032 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 3364680337 W

LENOIR NC 28645 3368293542 O

ELKIN NC 28621 4408972096 W

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 3369577361 W

ELKIN NC 28621 U

TRAPHILL NC 28685 8282665047 U

BOONVILLE NC 27011 B

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 B

ROARING RIVER NC 28669 3369276471 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369275030 O

WILKESBORO NC 28697 8282637882 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 286510159 O

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3368382868 W

RONDA NC 28670 3364883944 W

FERGUSON NC 28624 8286160763 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 9999999999 W

WEST JEFFERSON NC 28694 W

BOOMER NC 28606 3369901064 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 32 Y 9/21/2020 |30| ELKIN

NL F 32 NC Y 7/16/2008 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

UN F 68 NY Y 10/30/2008 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL F 41 FL Y 9/22/2014 |01| BRYAN

UN M 53 NC Y 11/3/2009 |124| TRAPHILL #2

NL F 30 NC Y 3/26/2010 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL U 30 Y 3/6/2019 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

UN U 30 Y 1/17/2022 |077| 077 CL

NL U 29 Y 2/9/2022 |107| EDWARDS #3

UN U 29 Y 1/31/2022 |20| WEST JEFFERSON

NL F 29 NC Y 8/31/2011 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL F 29 NC Y 8/21/2014 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS

NL M 29 NC Y 4/1/2012 |125| UNION

NL M 29 NC Y 4/19/2012 |124| TRAPHILL #2

NL F 56 NC Y 7/24/2012 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

UN F 54 NC Y 1/26/2022 |18| STONY FORK WATA

NL F 73 KY Y 2/20/1980 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL M 33 Y 10/3/2012 |122| SOMERS

HL M 41 CA Y 12/30/2021 |129| WILKESBORO #3

NL M 28 NC Y 4/1/2013 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL M 51 NC Y 8/26/2013 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 27 NC Y 9/13/2013 |102| BOOMER

NL M 41 NC Y 3/9/2022 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL M 27 NC Y 4/9/2014 |124| TRAPHILL #2

HL M 25 NC Y 5/14/2015 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL M 25 NC Y 6/22/2015 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL M 26 NC Y 8/3/2015 |105| EDWARDS #1

NL F 25 NC Y 5/1/2015 |105| EDWARDS #1

HL F 25 CA Y 1/27/2022 |PR012| LENOIR LE

NL F 32 OH Y 6/28/2021 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 45 PA Y 11/25/2015 |106| EDWARDS #2

UN U 58 Y 2/13/2016 |107| EDWARDS #3

UN U 81 N 8/23/2016 |123| TRAPHILL #1

UN F 24 Y 1/7/2022 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

HL F 25 PR Y 1/26/2022 |12| MT AIRY #1 3

NL M 58 NC Y 2/27/2017 |101| ANTIOCH

HL F 22 NC Y 2/8/2018 |104| CRICKET

NL F 22 NC Y 3/6/2017 |129| WILKESBORO #3

NL F 22 NC Y 6/18/2018 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 74 NC Y 3/31/1972 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 21 NC Y 7/17/2017 |117| NEW CASTLE

NL F 21 NC Y 2/6/2019 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

NL M 21 NC Y 2/27/2017 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 28 TX Y 4/2/2019 |125| UNION

NL F 23 NC Y 9/15/2020 |603| 603 WS

UN F 24 Y 4/2/2022 |16| PINE SWAMP

NL F 21 PA Y 6/25/2019 |102| BOOMER

NL F 21 VA Y 7/12/2019 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL M 65 NC Y 7/16/1976 |115A| MULBERRY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

CLEMMONS 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

LENOIR 5 25A 25 45

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

MT AIRY SW SOUTH WARD 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 47

5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181
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YTD PC MASTER

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

94

90

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

90

94

94

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

90

93

94

77

94

90

94

93 5 COMMISSION #5

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

90

94

94

90

90

87

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90

90

90

77

90 MA MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT DIST A

94

94

94

94

94

90

94

94

94

71 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

93

94

94

94

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181
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YTD PC MASTER

ELKIN

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

DEEP DEEP GAP FIRE

ELKIN

MT AIRY DIST A

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003116



YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLEMMONS 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LENOIR 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 MT AIRY 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |08| |08|

N 1990 |120| |120|

N 1954 |107| |107|

N 1981 |01| |01|

N 1969 |124| |124|

N 1992 |119| |119|

N 1992 |112| |112|

N 1992 |072| |072|

N 1993 |107| |107|

N 1993 |20| |20|

N 1993 |113| |113|

N 1993 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1993 |125| |125|

N 1993 |124| |124|

N 1966 |118| |118|

N 1968 |18| |18|

N 1949 |118| |118|

N 1989 |122| |122|

N 1981 |129| |129|

N 1994 |119| |119|

N 1971 |119| |119|

N 1995 |102| |102|

N 1981 |127| |127|

N 1995 |124| |124|

N 1997 |118| |118|

N 1997 |127| |127|

N 1996 |105| |105|

N 1997 |105| |105|

N 1997 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1990 |07| |07|

N 1977 |106| |106|

N 1964 |107| |107|

N 1941 |123| |123|

N 1998 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1997 |12| |12|

N 1964 |101| |101|

N 2000 |104| |104|

N 2000 |129| |129|

N 2000 |119| |119|

N 1948 |119| |119|

N 2001 |117| |117|

N 2001 |113| |113|

N 2001 |119| |119|

N 1994 |125| |125|

N 1999 |603| |603|

N 1998 |16| |16|

N 2001 |102| |102|

N 2001 |127| |127|

N 1957 |115A| |115A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13133
13134
13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
13142
13143
13144
13145
13146
13147
13148
13149
13150
13151
13152
13153
13154
13155
13156
13157
13158
13159
13160
13161
13162
13163
13164
13165
13166
13167
13168
13169
13170
13171
13172
13173
13174
13175
13176
13177
13178
13179
13180
13181

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003118



YTD PC MASTER

EN7724 EN000007724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 10132 A ACTIVE AV

EN77897 EN000077897 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 97 WILKES 30041815 A ACTIVE AP

EN78794 EN000078794 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30043272 A ACTIVE AV

EN79053 EN000079053 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30043701 A ACTIVE AV

EN79920 EN000079920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30045078 A ACTIVE AV

EN80648 EN000080648 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30046197 A ACTIVE AV

EN80738 EN000080738 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30046347 A ACTIVE AV

EN80829 EN000080829 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 97 WILKES 30049564 A ACTIVE AP

EN80992 EN000080992 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86505 A ACTIVE AP

EN81136 EN000081136 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30046973 A ACTIVE AP

EN81232 EN000081232 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049617 A ACTIVE AN

EN81310 EN000081310 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30047248 A ACTIVE AP

EN81557 EN000081557 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30047642 A ACTIVE AV

EN82162 EN000082162 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30048641 A ACTIVE AV

EN82283 EN000082283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 97 WILKES 30048852 A ACTIVE AV

EN8356 EN000008356 DEM REP DEM to REP 97 WILKES 11221 A ACTIVE AV

EP109881 EP000109881 REP UNA REP to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155023 A ACTIVE AV

EP43938 EP000043938 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 95 WATAUGA 155060 A ACTIVE AP

EP65883 EP000065883 UNA REP UNA to REP 85 STOKES 30038538 A ACTIVE AV

ER11410 ER000011410 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86170 A ACTIVE AV

ER11700 ER000011700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 10697 A ACTIVE AV

ER11719 ER000011719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30014663 A ACTIVE AP

ER11902 ER000011902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 10917 A ACTIVE AP

ER11909 ER000011909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 10924 A ACTIVE AP

ER12686 ER000012686 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30051321 A ACTIVE AP

ER14966 ER000014966 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 14322 A ACTIVE A1

ER16294 ER000016294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30041050 A ACTIVE AP

ER16881 ER000016881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 72926 A ACTIVE AV

ER18094 ER000018094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 18033 A ACTIVE AV

ER19809 ER000019809 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 19962 A ACTIVE AV

ER22069 ER000022069 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 22826 A ACTIVE AP

ER22176 ER000022176 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 22953 A ACTIVE AP

ER23626 ER000023626 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30014246 A ACTIVE AP

ER23747 ER000023747 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 24914 A ACTIVE AV

ER24970 ER000024970 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30224310 A ACTIVE A2

ER2556 ER000002556 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30340471 A ACTIVE AP

ER25678 ER000025678 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 27261 A ACTIVE AV

ER26795 ER000026795 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30014734 A ACTIVE AP

ER26796 ER000026796 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30017948 A ACTIVE AP

ER27052 ER000027052 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 354109 A ACTIVE AV

ER27748 ER000027748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 30 DAVIE 354432 A ACTIVE AV

ER28296 ER000028296 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 58317 A ACTIVE AV

ER28646 ER000028646 REP LIB REP to LIB 99 YADKIN 58667 A ACTIVE AV

ER29082 ER000029082 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054942 A ACTIVE AP

ER29558 ER000029558 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30350263 A ACTIVE AP

ER29579 ER000029579 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 59600 A ACTIVE AP

ER29650 ER000029650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 59671 A ACTIVE AV

ER30067 ER000030067 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30044247 A ACTIVE AV

ER30107 ER000030107 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 60128 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ELLEDGE LAWRENCE GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS LEAH MARIE

VERIFIED RAMOS ISMAEL

VERIFIED WALKER LARRY THOMAS

VERIFIED CHURCH WANDA PORTER

VERIFIED REDDING KYLA ANDERSON

VERIFIED ATWOOD ETHAN RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHURCH BROOKLYN SHAE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER WALTER BLANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE JACOB LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW JONES ROCKY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON PAMELA AIKEN

VERIFIED DILLS LUCAS ADAM

VERIFIED BYERS DEVIN KEITH

VERIFIED HARRIS JAMES KYRECK

VERIFIED FOSTER ROBERT

VERIFIED NORRIS GERRY GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MARIA SMITH

VERIFIED WATTERSON JOSEPH VARDELL

VERIFIED KEENAN TAMARA PEDDYCORD

VERIFIED POINDEXTER DALE BOWMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING POPLIN THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING RATLEDGE PATTI SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING RATLEDGE TIMOTHY REID

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAVER KAY MYERS

UNVERIFIED WAGONER WINNIE PINNIX

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMMESFAHR BRIAN SCOTT

VERIFIED POPLIN JILDA RHOADES

VERIFIED BATES RONNIE LEE

VERIFIED VESTAL THOMAS FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG BRYAN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARVEY BETTY LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING SLOOP NANCY SWAIM

VERIFIED PATTON WILLIAM BRADLEY

CONFIRMATION PENDING WHITAKER DYDRA CHURCH

VERIFICATION PENDING JESSUP TAMMY ALLGOOD

VERIFIED KEEN EDWARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY JUDY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY WILLIAM RUSSELL

VERIFIED ALLEN SHERRY BROWN

VERIFIED HICKS JOHN WAYNE

VERIFIED LAYELL JOHN DANIEL

VERIFIED HUTCHENS JUSTIN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLIFTON ALTON LESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIARD BYRON WEBB

VERIFICATION PENDING BILLIPS JAMES DARRELL

VERIFIED HURT-BAILEY JESSIKA DAWN

VERIFIED BEACH STEPHANIE LUINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL CLAY MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

559  WILDWOOD SHADY LN NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 559 WILDWOOD SHADY LN

547  BLACK ACRES RD PURLEAR NC 28665 PO BOX 218

706  F ST NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 706 F ST

JR 203  BARE FOOT RD MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 203 BARE FOOT RD

187  KNOTVILLE RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 187 KNOTVILLE RD

509  PLEASANT HILL DR ELKIN NC 28621 509 PLEASANT HILL DR

342  FOREST HILL DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 342 FOREST HILL DR

200  CLOVER LEAF CIR NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 200 CLOVER LEAF CIR

5640 W OLD US 421 HWY HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 5640 W OLD US 421 HWY

882  OAKLEY RIDGE RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 882 OAKLEY RIDGE RD

215 W SOUTH ST   #105 WILKESBORO NC 28697 215 W SOUTH ST # 105

1603  WOODRUN DR WILKESBORO NC 28697 1603 WOODRUN DR

1014  SUNSET DR NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 1014 SUNSET DR

116  JENNINGS FARM RD MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 116 JENNINGS FARM RD

233  HILLSDALE DR NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 233 HILLSDALE DR

4810 N NC HWY 16 MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 PO BOX 133

574  KIRBY BRANCH RD ZIONVILLE NC 28698 574 KIRBY BRANCH RD

259  GROUSE RUN RD BOONE NC 28607 259 GROUSE RUN RD

JR 221  OAKDALE CIR KING NC 27021 221 OAKDALE CIR

205  BENBOW ST   #APT-3 EAST BEND NC 27018 205 BENBOW ST # APT-3

3500  SHADY GROVE CH RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3500 SHADY GROVE CH RD

301 W MAIN ST ELKIN NC 28621 301 W MAIN ST

1821  MARTIN RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1821 MARTIN RD

1821  MARTIN RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1821 MARTIN RD

601  JOHNSON RIDGE RD   #166 ELKIN NC 28621 601 JOHNSON RIDGE RD # 166

4345  PULLIAM RD BOONVILLE NC 27011 903 W MAIN ST

122  TERRACE AVE ELKIN NC 28621 122 TERRACE AVE

2000  THORNTON PL JONESVILLE NC 28642 2000 THORNTON PL

1020  REMI DR BOONVILLE NC 27011 1020 REMI DR

2744  NC 67 HWY JONESVILLE NC 28642 2744 NC 67 HWY

2840  MOCCASIN GAP RD EAST BEND NC 27018 2840 MOCCASIN GAP RD

8305  NC 67 HWY   #2 EAST BEND NC 27018 8305 NC 67 HWY # 2

200  LYLES ST   #18A ELKIN NC 28621 200 LYLES ST # 18A

4317  PULLIAM RD BOONVILLE NC 27011 4317 PULLIAM RD

1017  WOODVIEW RIDGE TRL LEWISVILLE NC 27023 1017 WOODVIEW RIDGE TRL

773  TATTON PARK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 773 TATTON PARK DR

JR 5733  NC 67 HWY BOONVILLE NC 27011 5733 NC 67 HWY

342  GWYN AVE ELKIN NC 28621 342 GWYN AVE

342  GWYN AVE ELKIN NC 28621 342 GWYN AVE

127  PINEWOOD LN   #104 BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 127 PINEWOOD LN # 104

JR 3472  US HIGHWAY 64  E ADVANCE NC 27006 1120 BIRCH TREE WAY

1151  PEPPERMINT TRL BOONVILLE NC 27011 1151 PEPPERMINT TRL

1020  HUTCH RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1020 HUTCH RD

227  YORK RD MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 227 YORK RD

1685  CHERRY BLOSSOM LN   #203 WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 PO BOX 243

8305  NC 67 HWY   #APT-2 EAST BEND NC 27018 8305 NC 67 HWY # APT-2

707  COUNTRY HAM LN JONESVILLE NC 28642 707 COUNTRY HAM LN

131  WOODLAND DR   #102 ELKIN NC 28621 131 WOODLAND DR # 102

1029  BALTIMORE RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1029 BALTIMORE RD

R S T U V W
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

PURLEAR NC 286650218 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369816776 O

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 3369021205 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3369280866 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 U

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3362625592 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 3364664103 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 W

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 3364880335 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369527112 M

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

ZIONVILLE NC 28698 4439079776 W

BOONE NC 28607 W

KING NC 27021 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366993650 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3363677060 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364160834 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3362441635 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3365261258 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3366773006 W

ELKIN NC 28621 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 3368353759 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3369646451 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 3368354859 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366822524 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366992522 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364690881 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3364680046 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3364036613 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27103 3362446067 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3369616361 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364291854 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3367556148 W

BERMUDA RUN NC 27006 W

GREENSBORO NC 274108302 U

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3363660940 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 7434440808 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 27030 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 3369785410 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366993972 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 3364697541 W

ELKIN NC 28621 9843280608 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364693374 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 60 NC Y 3/12/1980 |115A| MULBERRY

NL F 33 TN Y 1/16/2020 |113A| MOUNT PLEASANT

HL M 56 OC Y 7/15/2020 |118| NORTH WILKESBORO 2

NL M 37 NC Y 8/23/2020 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 73 NC Y 9/30/2020 |121| ROCK CREEK #2

NL F 24 NC Y 10/30/2020 |107| EDWARDS #3

NL M 20 NC Y 12/7/2020 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL F 20 Y 3/25/2022 |120| ROCK CREEK #1

UN U 29 Y 4/1/2022 |NBCK| NORTH BUCK SHOALS

NL M 19 NC Y 1/21/2021 |122| SOMERS

NL M 62 Y 4/6/2022 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL F 51 NC Y 3/12/2021 |127| WILKESBORO #1 3

NL M 19 NC Y 5/24/2021 |108| FAIRPLAINS

NL M 19 NC Y 11/8/2021 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

NL M 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |115A| MULBERRY

NL M 68 NC Y 10/3/1972 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL M 51 NC Y 12/30/2021 |08| COVE CREEK WATA

NL U 45 Y 1/8/2022 |04| BLUE RIDGE WATA

NL M 72 NC Y 8/26/2021 |10| EAST KING 19

NL F 53 Y 2/4/2022 |EBND| EAST BEND EBND

NL M 71 NC Y 3/16/1972 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL M 75 NC Y 12/28/2006 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 69 NC Y 3/15/1984 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL M 66 NC Y 3/14/1984 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL F 83 NC Y 10/30/2020 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 86 NC Y 10/15/1980 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

NL M 49 NJ Y 3/2/2018 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 68 NC Y 5/2/2013 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS

NL M 51 NC Y 10/3/1992 |SKNB| SOUTH KNOBS

NL M 72 NC Y 11/8/1994 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS

NL M 53 NC Y 10/11/1996 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

NL F 65 OH Y 10/11/1996 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL F 85 NC Y 9/20/2006 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 52 NC Y 3/20/1998 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

NL F 48 NC Y 3/18/2014 |071| 071 LE

NL F 56 NC N 2/4/2020 |123| 123 WS

NL M 68 WV Y 10/5/1999 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

NL F 76 NC Y 12/11/2006 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 69 NC Y 6/16/2008 |30| ELKIN 2

NL F 49 Y 1/9/2022 |13| HILLSDALE 4

UN U 53 Y 3/4/2022 |06| FULTON

NL M 61 NC Y 8/31/2001 |BNVL| BOONVILLE

NL M 40 NC Y 1/8/2002 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY

UN M 60 Y 2/1/2022 |25| STEWARTS CREEK #1

NL M 54 NC Y 8/4/2020 |124| 124 WS

NL M 44 NC Y 8/14/2002 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL F 40 NC Y 8/14/2002 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS JNVL

NL F 49 NC Y 6/5/2019 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 41 NC Y 1/8/2003 |FBSH| FORBUSH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
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13221
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13224
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13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

NORTH WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

WILKESBORO 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

WATAUGA COUNTY 5 24 24 47

KING (CITY) 5 17B 17B 31

EAST BEND 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

WINSTON SALEM SW SOUTHWEST WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

BERMUDA RUN 5 22B 22B 30

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

WINSTON SALEM SO SOUTH WARD 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

JONESVILLE 5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
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13214
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13228
13229
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YTD PC MASTER

94

94

94

94

94

90

94

94

77

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

93 3 COMMISSION #3

87 1 COMMISSION #1

91 5 YADKIN

77

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

77

77

77

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

77

77

77

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
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13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

COVE COVE CREEK

BON1 BOONE CITY

ELKIN

ELKIN

ELKIN

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

ELKIN

9 FIRE DISTRICT 9

SURRY COUNTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

BB BC BD BE
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221
13222
13223
13224
13225
13226
13227
13228
13229
13230
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YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 NORTH WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WILKESBORO 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WATA WATAUGA COUNTY 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 KING (CITY) 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

EBND EAST BEND 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

4 BERMUDA RUN 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

JNVL JONESVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
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13220
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13224
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13226
13227
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13229
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |115A| |115A|

N 1989 |113| |113|

N 1966 |118| |118|

N 1985 |119| |119|

N 1949 |121| |121|

N 1998 |107| |107|

N 2002 |127| |127|

N 2002 |120| |120|

N 1993 |NBCK| |NBCK|

N 2003 |122| |122|

N 1960 |127| |127|

N 1971 |127| |127|

N 2003 |108| |108|

N 2003 |112| |112|

N 2003 |115A| |115A|

N 1954 |119| |119|

N 1971 |08| |08|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1950 |10| |10|

N 1969 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1951 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1947 |06| |06|

N 1953 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1956 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1939 |07| |07|

N 1936 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1973 |06| |06|

N 1954 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1971 |SKNB| |SKNB|

N 1950 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1969 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1957 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1937 |07| |07|

N 1970 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1974 |071| |071|

N 1966 |123| |123|

N 1954 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1946 |07| |07|

N 1953 |07| |07|

N 1973 |13| |13|

N 1969 |06| |06|

N 1961 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1982 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1962 |25| |25|

N 1968 |122| |122|

N 1978 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1982 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1981 |FBSH| |FBSH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13182
13183
13184
13185
13186
13187
13188
13189
13190
13191
13192
13193
13194
13195
13196
13197
13198
13199
13200
13201
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13213
13214
13215
13216
13217
13218
13219
13220
13221
13222
13223
13224
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13226
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13230
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YTD PC MASTER

ER3070 ER000003070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 81481 A ACTIVE AP

ER30899 ER000030899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 60920 A ACTIVE AV

ER31009 ER000031009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 61030 A ACTIVE AV

ER31626 ER000031626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 85 STOKES 30039305 A ACTIVE AV

ER3203 ER000003203 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 1297 A ACTIVE AV

ER33121 ER000033121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 97 WILKES 30031466 A ACTIVE AV

ER33414 ER000033414 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 329587 A ACTIVE AV

ER33945 ER000033945 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86143 A ACTIVE AV

ER34286 ER000034286 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 64590 A ACTIVE AV

ER34460 ER000034460 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30049606 A ACTIVE AN

ER34556 ER000034556 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 64992 A ACTIVE AV

ER34756 ER000034756 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30259809 A ACTIVE AP

ER3496 ER000003496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 1622 A ACTIVE AP

ER35062 ER000035062 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386102 A ACTIVE AP

ER35152 ER000035152 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 65780 A ACTIVE AV

ER35393 ER000035393 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 97 WILKES 30049193 A ACTIVE AV

ER35699 ER000035699 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 66540 A ACTIVE AV

ER35880 ER000035880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 86205 A ACTIVE AV

ER36239 ER000036239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 67270 A ACTIVE AV

ER36551 ER000036551 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049280 A ACTIVE AV

ER37312 ER000037312 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 68774 A ACTIVE AV

ER37469 ER000037469 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30054996 A ACTIVE AV

ER38336 ER000038336 REP UNA REP to UNA 30 DAVIE 344179 A ACTIVE AP

ER38484 ER000038484 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 70505 A ACTIVE AV

ER38667 ER000038667 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86198 A ACTIVE AV

ER39054 ER000039054 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30036614 A ACTIVE AV

ER39128 ER000039128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 99 YADKIN 71373 A ACTIVE AV

ER39528 ER000039528 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30055559 A ACTIVE AP

ER39561 ER000039561 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 71993 A ACTIVE AP

ER39832 ER000039832 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 86296 A ACTIVE AV

ER40172 ER000040172 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 83790 A ACTIVE AP

ER40238 ER000040238 DEM REP DEM to REP 86 SURRY 30030166 A ACTIVE AV

ER40366 ER000040366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390520 A ACTIVE AP

ER40581 ER000040581 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 73534 A ACTIVE AV

ER40862 ER000040862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 86 SURRY 30047270 A ACTIVE AP

ER41363 ER000041363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30334808 A ACTIVE AP

ER41435 ER000041435 UNA REP UNA to REP 30 DAVIE 354744 A ACTIVE AP

ER41495 ER000041495 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385738 A ACTIVE AP

ER41542 ER000041542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 75149 A ACTIVE AV

ER42496 ER000042496 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 76752 A ACTIVE AV

ER42514 ER000042514 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 76785 A ACTIVE AV

ER43079 ER000043079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 6 AVERY 32100 A ACTIVE AN

ER43444 ER000043444 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 78298 A ACTIVE A2

ER43562 ER000043562 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 99 YADKIN 78518 A ACTIVE AV

ER43579 ER000043579 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 78551 A ACTIVE AP

ER44409 ER000044409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 99 YADKIN 79978 A ACTIVE AV

ER44413 ER000044413 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 79982 A ACTIVE AP

ER44512 ER000044512 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 99 YADKIN 81925 A ACTIVE AV

ER44621 ER000044621 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 80338 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDON WESLEY THOMAS

VERIFIED PARDUE RAMONA THOMPSON

VERIFIED HINSHAW JOANNA FINNEY

VERIFIED MARTIN KEITH DOUGLAS

VERIFIED DRIVER MARLER JEAN

VERIFIED WILLARD DAVID CRAIG

VERIFIED SIZEMORE VERONICA ANNE

VERIFIED KITE KAYLA AMANDA

VERIFIED WILLIARD DREW RYAN

UNVERIFIED NEW LEWIS SHIRLEY A

VERIFIED CAMPBELL THERON ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING LINK HEATHER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN RONALD DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCHETTE KAYLA DENISE

VERIFIED ALLRED BRITTANY MELTON

VERIFIED RASH SHELBY GILLEY

VERIFIED ROSADO JOSEPH DAVID

VERIFIED BAGALE CAITLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HINSHAW EVAN WAYNE

VERIFIED BYRD ANNA EAST

VERIFIED JONES MARTHA THOMPSON

VERIFIED KEY JORDAN KIM

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD TIFFANY LYNNE

VERIFIED DIXON RYAN GARRETT

VERIFIED WILLIAMS FAITH ANN

VERIFIED REAVIS TYLER SHEA

VERIFIED BARKER SIDNEY ALEX

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNN MARLA RANSOM

VERIFICATION PENDING CASSTEVENS HALEY BREANN

VERIFIED BEAN ERIC RAYNER

VERIFICATION PENDING BAITY TURNER BRYAN

VERIFIED BENTS DAVID JAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER SAVANNA MARIE

VERIFIED MATTHEWS KATELYN AUDREY

VERIFICATION PENDING FISCH JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMON JUSTIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUELIN WILLIAM RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CASSTEVENS JAMES RANDALL

VERIFIED WOMACK ANNA FRAZIER

VERIFIED PUCKETT TAMMY D

VERIFIED OTTO CORNEILIA WILLIAMS

UNVERIFIED NEW ALQUDAH MOHAMMED TAWFIQ MUSTAFA

CONFIRMATION PENDING NEIL DENNIS JOHN

VERIFIED BENITEZ JORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING DE LA SANCHA CHELSEY

VERIFIED DICKERSON KALEB MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHENS ASHLEY HENDRIX

VERIFIED MAYA-CARBAJAL NATALIA

VERIFIED SOUTHERN ALYSSA MADISON

L M N O P Q
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
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13265
13266
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13270
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13272
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13274
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13276
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13278
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YTD PC MASTER

1908  BETHEL CH RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1908 BETHEL CH RD

4223  SLEEPY HOLLOW RD JONESVILLE NC 28642 4223 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD

4646  MOUNT BETHEL CHURCH RD EAST BEND NC 27018 4646 MOUNT BETHEL CHURCH RD

3014  VOLUNTEER RD PINNACLE NC 27043 3014 VOLUNTEER RD

423  FERNWOOD DR YADKINVILLE NC 27055 PO BOX 2468

278  ELDREGE ST WILKESBORO NC 28697 278 ELDREGE ST

166  JARVIS RD ADVANCE NC 27006 166 JARVIS RD

2917  LIME ROCK RD BOONVILLE NC 27011 2917 LIME ROCK RD

1201  FLEMING RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1201 FLEMING RD

2406  TRAPHILL UNION RD TRAPHILL NC 28685 2406 TRAPHILL UNION RD

1117  THEODORE DR JONESVILLE NC 28642 1117 THEODORE DR

4207  MEREDITH WOODS LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4207 MEREDITH WOODS LN

5905  AQUILLA CREEK RD EAST BEND NC 27018 5905 AQUILLA CREEK RD

3251  FARM BELL LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 3251 FARM BELL LN

1035  THREE BROTHERS RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1035 THREE BROTHERS RD

405  LANE RD HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 405 LANE RD

1008  OVERLAND TRL HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 1008 OVERLAND TRL

1912  WESLEY RD BOONVILLE NC 27011 1912 WESLEY RD

4646  MOUNT BETHEL CHURCH RD EAST BEND NC 27018 4646 MOUNT BETHEL CHURCH RD

150  DEANS RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 150 DEANS RD

3517  LIME ROCK RD BOONVILLE NC 27011 3517 LIME ROCK RD

607  BLESSING DR DOBSON NC 27017 607 BLESSING DR

157  HICKORY ST COOLEEMEE NC 27014 PO BOX 59

3704  HOBSON RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3704 HOBSON RD

3350  FORBUSH VIEW LN EAST BEND NC 27018 3350 FORBUSH VIEW LN

179  PERRY DR MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 179 PERRY DR

311 W MAIN ST BOONVILLE NC 27011 311 W MAIN ST

107  STURGILL LN STATE ROAD NC 28676 107 STURGILL LN

124 N PARK DR JONESVILLE NC 28642 124 N PARK DR

1044  CADES COVE DR YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1044 CADES COVE DR

3201  RAY T MOORE RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3201 RAY T MOORE RD

608  BROOKWOOD DR ELKIN NC 28621 608 BROOKWOOD DR

1609  LINDY PARK DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 1609 LINDY PARK DR

1133  HENRY CRANFILL RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1133 HENRY CRANFILL RD

459 W MAIN ST ELKIN NC 28621 459 W MAIN ST

969  THUNDERWOOD CT LEWISVILLE NC 27023 969 THUNDERWOOD CT

274  JACK BOOE RD MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 274 JACK BOOE RD

625 W SIXTH ST   #10G WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 625 W SIXTH ST # 10G

2920  MILLER RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2920 MILLER RD

1008  MELROSE CT EAST BEND NC 27018 1008 MELROSE CT

417  FORD ST YADKINVILLE NC 27055 417 FORD ST

280  BANNER HILL DR NEWLAND NC 28657 280 BANNER HILL DR

2809  SWAN CREEK RD JONESVILLE NC 28642 2809 SWAN CREEK RD

601 N STATE ST YADKINVILLE NC 27055 601 N STATE ST

3521  SHOALS RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3521 SHOALS RD

1058  WISHBONE LN HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 207 JUSTICE ST

1022  STEWART DR EAST BEND NC 27018 1022 STEWART DR

209  EXECUTIVE MANOR DR YADKINVILLE NC 27055 209 EXECUTIVE MANOR DR

328  BENBOW ST EAST BEND NC 27018 328 BENBOW ST

R S T U V W
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13246
13247
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13250
13251
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13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
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13260
13261
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YTD PC MASTER

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364282935 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 3364691801 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366992785 W

PINNACLE NC 27043 W

YADKINVILLE NC 270552468 3365295251 W

WILKESBORO NC 28697 W

ADVANCE NC 27006 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3364695193 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364160588 W

TRAPHILL NC 28685 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 3362443841 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3364695714 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3368161117 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27127 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364691269 W

HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 U

HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 3364675873 O

BOONVILLE NC 27011 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366998891 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3364286803 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3366994201 W

DOBSON NC 27017 W

COOLEEMEE NC 270140059 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3362449879 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366180226 W

MILLERS CREEK NC 28651 W

BOONVILLE NC 27011 3362447505 W

STATE ROAD NC 28676 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3368163192 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3362441983 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3369710493 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364672204 W

ELKIN NC 28621 3364292402 W

LEWISVILLE NC 27023 9413224106 W

MOCKSVILLE NC 27028 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364698347 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3366663307 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3369658857 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3362441428 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 O

JONESVILLE NC 28642 8025351538 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3367446761 O

EAST BEND NC 27018 3364666652 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 275161425 3364680621 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3368309092 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3662444021 O

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366955329 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 52 NC Y 11/21/2019 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

NL F 56 NC Y 11/20/2003 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS

NL F 37 NJ Y 2/6/2004 |FBSH| FORBUSH

NL M 58 NC Y 2/4/2022 |09| PINNACLE

NL F 66 NC Y 9/10/1990 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY YADK

NL M 36 NC Y 1/7/2016 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL F 58 VA Y 5/7/2010 |10| EAST SHADY GROVE

NL F 34 NC Y 1/28/2022 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

NL M 35 NC Y 3/13/2007 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY

NL F 70 NC Y 4/1/2022 |124| TRAPHILL #2

NL M 33 NC Y 9/10/2007 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS

NL F 39 PA N 6/21/2016 |042| 042 WS

NL M 71 NC Y 10/5/1974 |FBSH| FORBUSH

NL U 33 Y 12/22/2021 |121| 121 UN

NL F 32 NC Y 3/26/2008 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY

UN U 80 Y 2/18/2022 |117| NEW CASTLE

HL M 34 PA Y 8/29/2008 |SBCK| SOUTH BUCK SHOALS

NL U 34 Y 2/14/2022 |DCRK| DEEP CREEK

NL M 43 NC Y 10/10/2008 |FBSH| FORBUSH

NL F 34 NC Y 3/10/2022 |128| WILKESBORO #2

UN F 64 NC Y 2/12/2010 |NFAL| NORTH FALL CREEK

UN M 30 Y 2/8/2022 |29| DOBSON COMBINED 1

NL F 29 NC Y 8/7/2018 |04| COOLEEMEE 1

NL M 29 NC Y 12/7/2011 |FBSH| FORBUSH

UN F 28 VA Y 2/11/2022 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

NL F 31 NC Y 10/20/2017 |119| REDDIES RIVER

NL M 29 NC Y 7/23/2012 |BNVL| BOONVILLE BNVL

UN F 57 NC Y 3/25/2022 |01| BRYAN

NL F 29 NC Y 10/4/2012 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS JNVL

NL M 34 NC Y 3/10/2022 |FBSH| FORBUSH

UN M 27 NC Y 10/3/2020 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL M 73 AZ Y 11/7/2013 |30| ELKIN 2

NL U 27 Y 3/26/2022 |076| 076 LE

NL F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL M 59 NY Y 3/18/2020 |30| ELKIN 2

NL M 25 FL Y 12/5/2019 |134| 134 UN

UN U 41 Y 3/28/2022 |03| CLARKSVILLE

NL M 49 NC Y 12/14/2021 |902| 902 WS

NL F 25 NC Y 11/3/2015 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

NL F 63 GA Y 10/6/2016 |FBSH| FORBUSH

UN F 27 NC Y 10/10/2016 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY

NL U 42 Y 3/9/2022 |14| NEWLAND # 1 4

NL M 61 VT Y 9/22/2017 |SKNB| SOUTH KNOBS

HL M 32 Y 11/30/2017 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY YADK

HL F 23 NC Y 1/3/2017 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL M 22 NC Y 5/17/2017 |SBCK| SOUTH BUCK SHOALS

NL F 22 NC Y 9/20/2017 |FBSH| FORBUSH

HL F 21 NC Y 1/14/2020 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY YADK

NL F 21 NC Y 3/2/2017 |EBND| EAST BEND EBND

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 31

YADKINVILLE 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 5 21B 21 31

5 23 23 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

DOBSON 5 17B 17B 36

COOLEEMEE 5 22B 22B 30

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

BOONVILLE 5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

JONESVILLE 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

LEWISVILLE 5 21A 21 32

5 23 23 36

ELKIN 5 17B 17B 36

UNINCORPORATED 5 21A 21 32

5 22B 22B 30

WINSTON SALEM NW NORTHWEST WARD 5 21B 21 32

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

NEWLAND 5 24 24 47

5 23 23 36

YADKINVILLE 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

YADKINVILLE 5 23 23 36

EAST BEND 5 23 23 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

77

77

77

91 5 YADKIN

77

94

77

77

77

90

77

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

71 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

90

77

77

77

94

77

90 CENT CENTRAL DISTRICT SURRY

77

77

77

94

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

77

77

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT ELKIN

74 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

77

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

77

77

77

85

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

1 FIRE DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

ELKIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

YADK YADKINVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 DOBSON 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 COOLEEMEE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BNVL BOONVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

JNVL JONESVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

LE LEWISVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ELKIN 23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 NEWLAND 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

YADK YADKINVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

YADK YADKINVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

EBND EAST BEND 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |DCRK| |DCRK|

N 1966 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1985 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1956 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1986 |119| |119|

N 1964 |10| |10|

N 1988 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1987 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1952 |124| |124|

N 1989 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1983 |042| |042|

N 1951 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1989 |122| |122|

N 1990 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1942 |117| |117|

N 1988 |SBCK| |SBCK|

N 1988 |DCRK| |DCRK|

N 1979 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1988 |128| |128|

N 1958 |NFAL| |NFAL|

N 1992 |02| |02|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1993 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1994 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1991 |119| |119|

N 1993 |BNVL| |BNVL|

N 1965 |01| |01|

N 1993 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1988 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1995 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1995 |072| |072|

N 1996 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1963 |06| |06|

N 1997 |133| |133|

N 1981 |03| |03|

N 1973 |902| |902|

N 1997 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1959 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1995 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1980 |14| |14|

N 1961 |SKNB| |SKNB|

N 1990 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1999 |EBND| |EBND|

N 2000 |SBCK| |SBCK|

N 2000 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 2001 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 2001 |EBND| |EBND|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13231
13232
13233
13234
13235
13236
13237
13238
13239
13240
13241
13242
13243
13244
13245
13246
13247
13248
13249
13250
13251
13252
13253
13254
13255
13256
13257
13258
13259
13260
13261
13262
13263
13264
13265
13266
13267
13268
13269
13270
13271
13272
13273
13274
13275
13276
13277
13278
13279
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YTD PC MASTER

ER45053 ER000045053 UNA REP UNA to REP 86 SURRY 30055023 A ACTIVE AP

ER45689 ER000045689 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 82153 A ACTIVE AV

ER46219 ER000046219 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 83220 A ACTIVE AP

ER46804 ER000046804 REP UNA REP to UNA 97 WILKES 30049058 A ACTIVE AV

ER46905 ER000046905 REP UNA REP to UNA 86 SURRY 30055071 A ACTIVE AV

ER46962 ER000046962 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 84620 A ACTIVE AV

ER47117 ER000047117 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 84911 A ACTIVE AV

ER47214 ER000047214 REP LIB REP to LIB 99 YADKIN 85060 A ACTIVE AV

ER4772 ER000004772 UNA REP UNA to REP 97 WILKES 30048968 A ACTIVE AV

ER47727 ER000047727 UNA REP UNA to REP 99 YADKIN 86038 A ACTIVE AP

ER47737 ER000047737 REP UNA REP to UNA 99 YADKIN 86052 A ACTIVE AV

ER5278 ER000005278 DEM REP DEM to REP 99 YADKIN 3587 A ACTIVE AV

ER7924 ER000007924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 6513 A ACTIVE AV

ER8630 ER000008630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 7297 A ACTIVE AV

ER9898 ER000009898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 99 YADKIN 8709 A ACTIVE AV

ES11434 ES000011434 DEM REP DEM to REP 61 MITCHELL 27574 A ACTIVE AV

ES12416 ES000012416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 21652 A ACTIVE AP

ES18414 ES000018414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27563 A ACTIVE AP

ES20998 ES000020998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 61 MITCHELL 27540 A ACTIVE AV

AA102851 AA000102851 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352027 A ACTIVE AV

AA106121 AA000106121 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10014667 A ACTIVE AV

AA108967 AA000108967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10186221 A ACTIVE AP

AA109556 AA000109556 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349705 A ACTIVE AV

AA120362 AA000120362 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10153580 A ACTIVE AP

AA124677 AA000124677 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10354610 A ACTIVE AP

AA127212 AA000127212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351537 A ACTIVE AV

AA128420 AA000128420 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352498 A ACTIVE AP

AA131421 AA000131421 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351733 A ACTIVE AV

AA133552 AA000133552 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 39190 A ACTIVE AN

AA134071 AA000134071 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355306 A ACTIVE AN

AA137265 AA000137265 LIB REP LIB to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 148029 A ACTIVE AV

AA142166 AA000142166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10132115 A ACTIVE AV

AA143189 AA000143189 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10182543 A ACTIVE AV

AA146361 AA000146361 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10044184 A ACTIVE AP

AA146812 AA000146812 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10327498 A ACTIVE AV

AA148516 AA000148516 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10183102 A ACTIVE AV

AA149460 AA000149460 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10015679 A ACTIVE AV

AA149738 AA000149738 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9983302 A ACTIVE A2

AA152744 AA000152744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351547 A ACTIVE AV

AA164139 AA000164139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10196591 A ACTIVE AV

AA170487 AA000170487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354527 A ACTIVE AP

AA173021 AA000173021 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349104 A ACTIVE AV

AA173907 AA000173907 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354541 A ACTIVE AP

AA174531 AA000174531 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348890 A ACTIVE AV

AA175710 AA000175710 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10133546 A ACTIVE AV

AA176203 AA000176203 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349537 A ACTIVE AV

AA179571 AA000179571 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10128674 A ACTIVE AV

AA182075 AA000182075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355278 A ACTIVE AN

AA182875 AA000182875 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351542 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PRATT MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED ARCIA MARTINEZ MELANIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SWAIM CYNTHIA DIANE

VERIFIED LAMBERT JAMES RODNEY

VERIFIED LLOYD VICKI GOODWIN

VERIFIED KLINE SCOTT ALLAN

VERIFIED OCAMPO-CRISTOBAL DAVID

VERIFIED CARTER SAMUEL LEVI

VERIFIED COLLINS WILLIAM SEAGRAVES

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT SYDNEE MORGAN

VERIFIED PAVLANSKY GUNNER

VERIFIED DAVIS DAVID RICKY

VERIFIED HOLDEN CHARLES THOMAS

VERIFIED JESTER JERRY EDWARD

VERIFIED MATTHEWS DAVID CLINTON

VERIFIED TOWE BETTY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS RODNEY JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON JOSHUA TRENT

VERIFIED BAKER KELLY RENEE

VERIFIED FRAIZE MARTHA BAKER

VERIFIED JONES BETTY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEADEN EDDIE MICHAEL

VERIFIED STRICKLAND KEVIN DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL ASHLEY CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FARRISH PENNY DEE

VERIFIED BIRD LORI DAMERON

VERIFICATION PENDING MICHAEL MICHELLE WILKINS

VERIFIED HYLE JEFFREY WAYDE

UNVERIFIED NEW LYON DANNY NATHANIAL

UNVERIFIED NEW LANZONI REMI FOURNIER

VERIFIED PARSONS JOHNATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED FOSTER JAMAR LAMONTE

VERIFIED HAYES NATALIE SANTINI

VERIFICATION PENDING PUCKETT MARIAH BRIANNE

VERIFIED BAYNES CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFIED SATTERFIELD ERNEST TYRON JUNIOR

VERIFIED SPRINGER STEPHEN BRUCE

CONFIRMATION PENDING CARPENTER BRITTANY NELSON

VERIFIED WEBB COREY LAMAR

VERIFIED LEE TYLER CHASE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER JOSHUA LAMAR

VERIFIED FURR RHONDA PIERCE

VERIFICATION PENDING KLAR LEAH NICOLE

VERIFIED KLAR THOMAS ALLEN

VERIFIED NEWMAN HEATHER ANN

VERIFIED CURTIS SHIANE MICHELLE

VERIFIED KIRCHNER VICTORIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW PERUVEMBA RAMKUMAR SUNDARARAJAN

VERIFIED NEWELL ELLERY LEE

L M N O P Q
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

1075  CHANDLER RD DOBSON NC 27017 1075 CHANDLER RD

2004 W MAIN ST YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2004 W MAIN ST

1725  SWAN CREEK RD HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 1725 SWAN CREEK RD

295  SIZEMORE TRL MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 295 SIZEMORE TRL

170  DIXIELAND WAY THURMOND NC 28683 170 DIXIELAND WAY

1018  HUNTS PARADISE DR EAST BEND NC 27018 1018 HUNTS PARADISE DR

129  BUCHANAN ST YADKINVILLE NC 27055 129 BUCHANAN ST

1217  SCARLETS TRL YADKINVILLE NC 27055 1217 SCARLETS TRL

452  MAYBERRY RD NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 452 MAYBERRY RD

3940  DRAUGHN RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3940 DRAUGHN RD

2508  UNION CROSS CH RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2508 UNION CROSS CH RD

3349  SWAN CREEK RD JONESVILLE NC 28642 3349 SWAN CREEK RD

4517  COURTNEY HUNTSVILLE RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 4517 COURTNEY HUNTSVILLE RD

2215  CHOPLIN RD YADKINVILLE NC 27055 2215 CHOPLIN RD

3601  APPERSON RD EAST BEND NC 27018 3601 APPERSON RD

263  CONLEY RIDGE RD BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 263 CONLEY RIDGE RD

JR 237  MEADOWLARK DR SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 237 MEADOWLARK DR

943  DEER PARK LAKE RD SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 943 DEER PARK LAKE RD

187  HOLLIFIELD ST SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 187 HOLLIFIELD ST

5121  LAWNDALE DR   #G GREENSBORO NC 27455 5121 LAWNDALE DR # G

1545  ANDOVER AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 1545 ANDOVER AVE

5301  LAIR DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 PO BOX 20822

2404  KASARDA DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 2404 KASARDA DR

5416  EASTERN SHORE DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 5416 EASTERN SHORE DR

1  CEDAR CREEK JAMESTOWN NC 27282 1 CEDAR CREEK

1902  BREEZE POINT CT WHITSETT NC 27377 1902 BREEZE POINT CT

4262  MCINTYRE RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 4262 MCINTYRE RD

1409  STEWART MILL RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 1409 STEWART MILL RD

1606  COUNTY HOME RD BLANCH NC 27212 1606 COUNTY HOME RD

1427  NEW GARDEN RD   #E GREENSBORO NC 27410 1427 NEW GARDEN RD # E

865  SETTLE BRIDGE RD MADISON NC 27025 865 SETTLE BRIDGE RD

5011  WEATHERSTONE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 5011 WEATHERSTONE DR

4408  AMETHYST CT   #2A GREENSBORO NC 27409 4408 AMETHYST CT # 2A

6918 E WHIRLAWAY CT WHITSETT NC 27377 6918 E WHIRLAWAY CT

1931  MUNN POINTE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 1931 MUNN POINTE DR

5503  WESLO-WILLOW DR   #111 GREENSBORO NC 27409 PO BOX 447

7003  SUMMERTIME DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 7003 SUMMERTIME DR

8458  LINVILLE RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8458 LINVILLE RD

6800  OLIVIA CT WHITSETT NC 27377 6800 OLIVIA CT

2513  NEW GARDEN RD E GREENSBORO NC 27455 2513 NEW GARDEN RD E

200 N SWING RD   #312 GREENSBORO NC 27409 200 N SWING RD # 312

6416  BLACK RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6416 BLACK RD

4640  DICKS MILL RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4640 DICKS MILL RD

4640  DICKS MILL RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4640 DICKS MILL RD

4702  CAMDEN RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4702 CAMDEN RIDGE DR

7217  OLMSTEAD DR   #C BURLINGTON NC 27215 7217 OLMSTEAD DR # C

5751  TURNER-SMITH RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5751 TURNER-SMITH RD

6707  BREEZE POINT DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6707 BREEZE POINT DR

200  FALCON RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 200 FALCON RD

R S T U V W
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003141



YTD PC MASTER

DOBSON NC 27017 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3363546595 O

HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 9706913338 W

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 U

THURMOND NC 28683 3369024119 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 7042358007 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3369340623 O

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364632709 W

NORTH WILKESBORO NC 28659 3369843374 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3362445700 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364670002 W

JONESVILLE NC 28642 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3364632508 W

YADKINVILLE NC 27055 3366794955 W

EAST BEND NC 27018 3366993521 W

BAKERSVILLE NC 28705 8286884067 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 W

SPRUCE PINE NC 28777 8285201336 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363759101 W

GREENSBORO NC 274200822 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

BLANCH NC 27212 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

MADISON NC 27025 3364270245 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366842688 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

WHITSETT NC 273770447 3366848394 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364474266 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3362140581 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 U

LIBERTY NC 27298 U

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 O

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 43 Y 2/10/2022 |11| MARSH

HL F 20 NC Y 3/16/2020 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY

NL F 44 NC Y 9/2/2020 |NBCK| NORTH BUCK SHOALS

UN U 33 Y 1/25/2022 |112| MORAVIAN FALLS

UN F 61 Y 8/22/1982 |01| BRYAN

NL M 52 VA Y 10/26/2020 |EBND| EAST BEND

HL M 19 NC Y 2/3/2021 |NLIB| NORTH LIBERTY YADK

NL M 19 NC Y 3/22/2021 |SLIB| SOUTH LIBERTY

UN M 80 NC Y 1/6/2022 |122| SOMERS

NL F 19 SC Y 12/21/2021 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL M 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

NL M 71 NC Y 9/11/1978 |NKNB| NORTH KNOBS

NL M 76 NC Y 3/17/1972 |FBSH| FORBUSH

NL M 75 NC Y 10/21/1968 |SFAL| SOUTH FALL CREEK

NL M 72 NC Y 10/9/1978 |EBND| EAST BEND

NL F 88 NC Y 2/17/2022 |09| SNOW CREEK

NL M 48 NC Y 10/11/2012 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

NL M 38 NC Y 2/10/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK

UN F 35 MI Y 1/24/2022 |04| GRASSY CREEK 2

UN F 62 Y 3/10/2022 |G28| G28 GR

NL F 86 PA Y 12/30/2008 |G02| G02 GR

NL U 68 NC Y 10/5/2016 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 43 Y 1/20/2022 |G57| G57 GR

NL F 41 NC Y 1/25/2016 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL F 39 NC Y 3/22/2022 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

NL F 64 Y 3/1/2022 |RC2| RC2

UN F 56 VA Y 3/17/2022 |SWASH| SWASH

NL M 48 Y 3/3/2022 |JEF4| JEF4

NL U 38 Y 4/6/2022 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE

NL M 56 OC Y 3/31/2022 |G41B| G41B GR

UN M 43 NC Y 10/3/2016 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

NL M 39 CA Y 10/10/2014 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL F 35 NC Y 10/3/2016 |H29B| H29B HI

NL F 34 NC Y 5/19/2011 |RC1| RC1

NL F 40 Y 11/3/2020 |RC2| RC2

NL M 51 NC Y 9/26/2016 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 83 MD Y 1/15/2009 |SWASH| SWASH

UN F 33 NC Y 8/13/2008 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 32 Y 2/28/2022 |RC1| RC1

NL M 31 NC Y 10/31/2016 |G25| G25 GR

UN U 29 Y 3/17/2022 |G43| G43 GR

UN U 46 Y 1/12/2022 |GR| GR

NL F 29 Y 3/19/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

UN M 29 Y 1/7/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

UN U 45 Y 10/10/2014 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL U 29 Y 1/24/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 32 NC Y 9/30/2014 |NWASH| NWASH

NL M 55 Y 4/4/2022 |RC2| RC2

NL U 26 Y 2/26/2022 |GIB| GIB GIB

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 17B 17B 36

5 23 23 36

YADKINVILLE 5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 23 23 36

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

5 24 24 47

SPRUCE PINE 5 24 24 47

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 18A 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

77

77

94

90 SOUT SOUTH DISTRICT SURRY

77

77

77

94

77

77

77

77

77

77

85

85

85

85

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

SURRY COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCHOOL #2

SCH 3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 23RD PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

YADK YADKINVILLE 34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

34 34TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 SPRUCE PINE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |11| |11|

N 2002 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 1978 |NBCK| |NBCK|

N 1989 |112| |112|

N 1961 |01| |01|

N 1970 |EBND| |EBND|

N 2003 |NLIB| |NLIB|

N 2003 |SLIB| |SLIB|

N 1942 |122| |122|

N 2003 |EBND| |EBND|

N 2003 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1951 |NKNB| |NKNB|

N 1946 |FBSH| |FBSH|

N 1947 |SFAL| |SFAL|

N 1950 |EBND| |EBND|

N 1934 |09| |09|

N 1974 |04| |04|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1960 |G28| |G28|

N 1936 |G02| |G02|

N 1954 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1979 |G57| |G57|

N 1981 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1983 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1958 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1966 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 1974 |JEF4| |JEF4|

N 1984 |YAN2| |YAN2|

N 1966 |G41| |G41|

N 1979 |RC| |RC|

N 1983 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1987 |HP| |HP|

N 1988 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1982 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1971 |G43| |G43|

N 1939 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 1989 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1990 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1991 |G25| |G25|

N 1993 |G43| |G43|

N 1976 |GR| |GR|

N 1993 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1993 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1977 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1993 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1990 |NWASH| |NWASH|

N 1967 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1996 |GIB| |GIB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13280
13281
13282
13283
13284
13285
13286
13287
13288
13289
13290
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13301
13302
13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
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YTD PC MASTER

AA183093 AA000183093 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10219602 A ACTIVE AV

AA184409 AA000184409 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354784 A ACTIVE AP

AA185646 AA000185646 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10320158 A ACTIVE AV

AA187008 AA000187008 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10267886 A ACTIVE A1

AA187683 AA000187683 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170476 A ACTIVE AV

AA188070 AA000188070 LIB REP LIB to REP 41 GUILFORD 10198026 A ACTIVE AV

AA188659 AA000188659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350158 A ACTIVE AV

AA189538 AA000189538 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354309 A ACTIVE AP

AA190313 AA000190313 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350237 A ACTIVE AV

AA190645 AA000190645 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 36240 A ACTIVE AV

AA191290 AA000191290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348928 A ACTIVE AV

AA192052 AA000192052 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350944 A ACTIVE AV

AA194912 AA000194912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10331421 A ACTIVE AV

AA197702 AA000197702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10326866 A ACTIVE AV

AA199855 AA000199855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284020 A ACTIVE AV

AA206143 AA000206143 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10352170 A ACTIVE AV

AA206997 AA000206997 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350812 A ACTIVE AV

AA208724 AA000208724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352352 A ACTIVE AV

AA210421 AA000210421 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349444 A ACTIVE AV

AA210838 AA000210838 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351980 A ACTIVE AV

AA211832 AA000211832 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354968 A ACTIVE AN

AA211898 AA000211898 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10348555 A ACTIVE AV

AA212076 AA000212076 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349708 A ACTIVE AV

AA212878 AA000212878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351651 A ACTIVE AV

AA217925 AA000217925 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351471 A ACTIVE AP

AA221668 AA000221668 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354522 A ACTIVE AP

AA6298 AA000006298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350731 A ACTIVE AV

AA71017 AA000071017 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350214 A ACTIVE AV

AA74520 AA000074520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10011108 A ACTIVE AP

AA8234 AA000008234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10121713 A ACTIVE AV

AA83370 AA000083370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10332844 A ACTIVE AV

AA97686 AA000097686 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10349141 A ACTIVE AV

AD33670 AD000033670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348595 A ACTIVE AV

AE18260 AE000018260 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10355287 A ACTIVE AN

AE24429 AE000024429 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30097537 A ACTIVE AP

AE35356 AE000035356 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10355382 A ACTIVE AN

AG56314 AG000056314 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10148919 A ACTIVE AV

AJ41011 AJ000041011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10251488 A ACTIVE AV

AK110984 AK000110984 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10349829 A ACTIVE AV

AK136453 AK000136453 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350220 A ACTIVE AV

AK145215 AK000145215 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170031 A ACTIVE AV

AK159321 AK000159321 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 17 CASWELL 39048 A ACTIVE AV

AK88056 AK000088056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10272125 A ACTIVE AV

AK96291 AK000096291 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10125597 A ACTIVE A1

AL125384 AL000125384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10297728 A ACTIVE AV

AL249683 AL000249683 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10349662 A ACTIVE AV

AL266455 AL000266455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10101801 A ACTIVE AV

AL289634 AL000289634 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350879 A ACTIVE AV

AL319700 AL000319700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352036 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MAY MISTY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED PASCUAL SANDRA

UNVERIFIED ALVERA PREJEAN TAMIE ANN

VERIFIED ROMEJ SUSAN CATHERINE

VERIFIED SASSER NAOMI JOY

VERIFIED LAMBERT CHANDLER TATE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON PETER CHARLES

VERIFIED JOHNSON KEIGHLEY ELLEN

VERIFIED CLAYTON LINDA DEE

VERIFIED MILES ARIANNA JENAE

VERIFIED WARD ALEXANDRIA NICHOLE

VERIFIED MCLELLAN BRIANNA NADEERAH

VERIFIED RUDISILL MELANI ANNE

VERIFIED LEAMY DEBORAH JEAN

VERIFIED GOODE INDIA AMYA

VERIFIED PUCHYR BENJAMIN GREELEY

VERIFIED GREEN HANNAH CENELLA

VERIFIED DOOLEY JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED LEWIS KATLIN ANGELEE

UNVERIFIED NEW LANE MARY

VERIFIED PARSONS NICHOLAS DALE

VERIFIED BRICKLES LARRY RAY

VERIFIED JONES LINDSEY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KENDALL JOSEPH STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLAP DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED BRADSHAW FLORA MOORE

VERIFIED WILBURN DOROTHY MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING APPLE EDITH HIX

VERIFIED BYRD VICKIE DIANE

VERIFIED SODAN SUSAN GRIFFIN KIRBY

VERIFIED PLEW CARRIE LORRAINE

VERIFIED HOWE TRYSTON GAVEN

UNVERIFIED NEW BOOTHE CHERYL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JANICE CLARK

UNVERIFIED NEW TESTERMAN KRISTEN FERN

VERIFIED BAILEY PERSEUS

VERIFIED BELL TIARA KEANA

VERIFIED WILSON RANDY KEITH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS EMMA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED PACKARD TROY SLADE

VERIFIED SORRELL AARON MICHAEL

VERIFIED KEPPERT DANA MICHELE

UNVERIFIED HOLLOWAY CHRISTOPHER JAY

VERIFIED BISHOP MELODY OWEN

VERIFIED BATES JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED BROUGHTON ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED BURFIELD NATHALIE ANN

VERIFIED GREEN JASON MATTHEW

L M N O P Q
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377
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YTD PC MASTER

5510  GREENRIDGE DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5311 TANNAT CT APT 305

7308  GREEN PARK TRL WHITSETT NC 27377 7308 GREEN PARK TRL

3033  SOURWOOD RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 2111 N NC HIGHWAY 49

6247  ABERNATHY RD WHITSETT NC 27377 6247 ABERNATHY RD

1228  FRONT ST EDEN NC 27288 1228 FRONT ST

7824  SUTTER RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 7824 SUTTER RD

607  GILLESPIE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 607 GILLESPIE ST

5412  PIGEON COVE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5412 PIGEON COVE DR

5412  PIGEON COVE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5412 PIGEON COVE DR

841  CARVER RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 841 CARVER RD

708  HAWTHORN RIDGE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 708 HAWTHORN RIDGE DR

5205  NEWLAND DR JULIAN NC 27283 5205 NEWLAND DR

121  CROSSCUT LN GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 121 CROSSCUT LN

6733  SANDYLEA RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7700 PINELAWN LN

3013 W CORNWALLIS DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3013 W CORNWALLIS DR

7326  ETHANS WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 7326 ETHANS WAY

4026  WINDSPRAY LOOP SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 4026 WINDSPRAY LOOP

1703  FAIRFAX RD   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 1703 FAIRFAX RD # A

590  PIMLICO CIR WHITSETT NC 27377 590 PIMLICO CIR

111  CARSON FARMS WEST DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 111 CARSON FARMS WEST DR

6209  NILE PL   #B GREENSBORO NC 27409 6209 NILE PL # B

6523  HOLTS STORE RD JULIAN NC 27283 6523 HOLTS STORE RD

7123  SUMMERDALE RD ELON NC 27244 7123 SUMMERDALE RD

6874  DERBY RUN DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6874 DERBY RUN DR

JR 5217  FOX HUNT DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 5217 FOX HUNT DR # A

6240  PHILLIPPI RD JULIAN NC 27283 6240 PHILLIPPI RD

2905  COUNTY CLARE RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 2905 COUNTY CLARE RD

3844  BATTLEGROUND AVE   #81 GREENSBORO NC 27410 3844 BATTLEGROUND AVE # 81

7875  EVERSFIELD RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 7875 EVERSFIELD RD

492  HIATTS DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 492 HIATTS DR

4613  BROOKHAVEN DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4613 BROOKHAVEN DR

5825  GREEN MEADOW DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5825 GREEN MEADOW DR

1002 S LINDELL RD   #K GREENSBORO NC 27403 1002 S LINDELL RD # K

2403  LAWNDALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2403 LAWNDALE DR

524 W MOUNTAIN ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 PO BOX 1521

4615  LAURA DR CLIMAX NC 27233 4615 LAURA DR

3117  CEDAR PARK RD   #176 GREENSBORO NC 27405 3117 CEDAR PARK RD # 176

830 W MARKET ST   #521 GREENSBORO NC 27401 830 W MARKET ST # 521

JR 8317  MORITZ DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 8317 MORITZ DR

902  CHESTNUT DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 902 CHESTNUT DR

620 NW MARKET ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 620 NW MARKET ST

58  FENCE LINE TRL PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 58 FENCE LINE TRL

4709  VICKREY CHAPEL RD N GREENSBORO NC 27407 4709 VICKREY CHAPEL RD N

2510  VERANDA LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 2510 VERANDA LN

4752  CHAMPION CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 4752 CHAMPION CT

4219  YANCEYVILLE RD   #A BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 4219 YANCEYVILLE RD

922  LEXINGTON AVE   #B GREENSBORO NC 27403 922 LEXINGTON AVE # B

1601  WHITES MILL RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1601 WHITES MILL RD

3001  GREYSTONE PT   #J GREENSBORO NC 27410 3001 GREYSTONE PT # J

R S T U V W
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003151



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27612 3366931338 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

TRLR 24 BURLINGTON NC 272178183 3362796188 O

WHITSETT NC 27377 3363279694 W

EDEN NC 27288 3362698544 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362666537 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3366843215 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 U

JULIAN NC 27283 3362268840 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 9102571231 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 273589300 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3365125033 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 9197105458 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 5403531045 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 M

JULIAN NC 27283 W

ELON NC 27244 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366833661 B

JULIAN NC 27283 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366178664 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365123104 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3362303352 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272851521 3369964256 W

CLIMAX NC 27233 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368943294 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3364051792 B

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 9106198374 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363913617 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

APT A GREENSBORO NC 27271 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 9513260387 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003152



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 26 NC Y 1/4/2018 |JEF2| JEF2

NL U 45 Y 3/26/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

HL F 26 NC Y 10/22/2020 |G30| G30 GR

NL F 64 IL Y 8/30/2019 |RC2| RC2

NL F 53 MI Y 3/11/2022 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 25 FL Y 11/3/2016 |NCGR2| NCGR2

UN U 27 Y 2/3/2022 |G71| G71 GR

UN M 33 NH Y 3/18/2022 |FR3| FR3 GR

UN F 33 MA Y 2/4/2022 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 65 NC Y 11/3/2019 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

UN F 25 Y 1/10/2022 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL F 26 NC Y 2/18/2022 |GR| GR

NL F 27 NC Y 2/22/2021 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL U 32 Y 10/28/2020 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL U 53 Y 1/23/2020 |G17| G17 GR

NL F 21 NC Y 3/10/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

UN U 21 Y 2/16/2022 |SF2| SF2 SUM

UN F 20 NC Y 3/16/2022 |G61| G61 GR

NL F 49 MI Y 1/21/2022 |RC1| RC1

NL F 28 Y 3/9/2022 |RC2| RC2 GIB

UN F 50 NC Y 3/28/2022 |G64| G64 GR

UN M 30 Y 1/5/2022 |GR| GR

UN M 26 Y 1/24/2022 |SWASH| SWASH

UN F 25 Y 3/2/2022 |RC1| RC1

NL M 27 NC Y 2/25/2022 |G65| G65 GR

UN M 41 Y 3/21/2022 |GR| GR

UN F 80 Y 2/15/2022 |JAM3| JAM3

UN F 76 Y 2/6/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL F 63 NC Y 10/30/2008 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 73 NC Y 6/2/2014 |NCGR2| NCGR2

UN F 65 NY Y 3/22/2021 |FEN2| FEN2

UN F 45 VA Y 1/13/2022 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 22 NC Y 1/5/2022 |G48| G48 GR

NL F 55 WV Y 3/31/2022 |G20| G20 GR

NL F 68 NC Y 10/30/2006 |064| 064 KE

NL U 21 Y 4/5/2022 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL M 37 NC Y 10/8/2015 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 11/6/2018 |G44| G44 GR

NL U 48 Y 1/29/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 25 NC Y 2/4/2022 |H13| H13 HI

UN M 26 Y 1/4/2022 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

UN M 22 Y 2/9/2022 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 35 CA Y 10/2/2019 |JAM4| JAM4

NL M 63 NC Y 9/2/2014 |G27| G27 GR

UN F 62 Y 7/17/2020 |G37| G37 GR

NL U 30 Y 1/26/2022 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 31 NC Y 11/3/2012 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 32 CA Y 2/17/2022 |H27-A| H27-A HI

UN M 23 Y 3/10/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377
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YTD PC MASTER

6 18E 18 26

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18E 18 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003154



YTD PC MASTER

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

65 SCH1

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003155



YTD PC MASTER

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003156



YTD PC MASTER

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003157



YTD PC MASTER

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003158



YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1977 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1996 |G30| |G30|

N 1958 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1969 |DR| |DR|

N 1997 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1995 |G71| |G71|

N 1989 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1989 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1957 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1997 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1996 |GR| |GR|

N 1995 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1990 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1969 |G17| |G17|

N 2001 |RC2| |RC2|

N 2001 |SF2| |SF2|

N 2002 |G61| |G61|

N 1973 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1994 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1972 |G64| |G64|

N 1992 |GR| |GR|

N 1996 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 1997 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1995 |G65| |G65|

N 1981 |GR| |GR|

N 1942 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1946 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1959 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1949 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1957 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1977 |G41| |G41|

N 2000 |G48| |G48|

N 1967 |G20| |G20|

N 1954 |064| |064|

N 2001 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1985 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1995 |G44| |G44|

N 1974 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1997 |H13| |H13|

N 1996 |CO| |CO|

N 2000 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1987 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1959 |G27| |G27|

N 1960 |G37| |G37|

N 1992 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1991 |G47| |G47|

N 1990 |H27| |H27|

N 1999 |CG1| |CG1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13344
13345
13346
13347
13348
13349
13350
13351
13352
13353
13354
13355
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13361
13362
13363
13364
13365
13366
13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373
13374
13375
13376
13377
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YTD PC MASTER

AL334706 AL000334706 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350209 A ACTIVE AV

AL339975 AL000339975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352267 A ACTIVE AV

AL43317 AL000043317 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350202 A ACTIVE AV

AL59777 AL000059777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351297 A ACTIVE AV

AL87943 AL000087943 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10105895 A ACTIVE AP

AM107843 AM000107843 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10355179 A ACTIVE AN

AM92025 AM000092025 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10320059 A ACTIVE A1

AM93601 AM000093601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10285119 A ACTIVE AV

AN118806 AN000118806 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9933783 A ACTIVE AV

AN179116 AN000179116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10145623 A ACTIVE AV

AN205290 AN000205290 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10355470 A ACTIVE AN

AN218410 AN000218410 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390275 A ACTIVE AP

AN233866 AN000233866 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351876 A ACTIVE AV

AN234915 AN000234915 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349172 A ACTIVE AV

AN58709 AN000058709 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 39102 A ACTIVE AP

AN99936 AN000099936 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351425 A ACTIVE AV

AP32081 AP000032081 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386499 A ACTIVE AP

AP78830 AP000078830 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386849 A ACTIVE AP

AP89126 AP000089126 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391165 A ACTIVE AN

AS67059 AS000067059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10166035 A ACTIVE AV

AS89418 AS000089418 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10351939 A ACTIVE AV

AS94992 AS000094992 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10349862 A ACTIVE AV

AT10359 AT000010359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 12666 A ACTIVE A1

AT10477 AT000010477 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 12795 A ACTIVE AV

AT10642 AT000010642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 12974 A ACTIVE AV

AT11923 AT000011923 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 14331 A ACTIVE AV

AT12758 AT000012758 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 15185 A ACTIVE AP

AT14426 AT000014426 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 17030 A ACTIVE AV

AT15636 AT000015636 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 39182 A ACTIVE AN

AT16012 AT000016012 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 18856 A ACTIVE AP

AT16573 AT000016573 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 143476 A ACTIVE AV

AT17245 AT000017245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 20281 A ACTIVE A1

AT17454 AT000017454 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 20523 A ACTIVE AV

AT17712 AT000017712 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 20816 A ACTIVE AP

AT17983 AT000017983 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 21141 A ACTIVE AP

AT19246 AT000019246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 22419 A ACTIVE AV

AT19472 AT000019472 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 17 CASWELL 38973 A ACTIVE AV

AT21926 AT000021926 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 25156 A ACTIVE AV

AT22978 AT000022978 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10128211 A ACTIVE A1

AT23957 AT000023957 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349633 A ACTIVE AV

AT24589 AT000024589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 28533 A ACTIVE AV

AT24697 AT000024697 REP DEM REP to DEM 17 CASWELL 38087 A ACTIVE AV

AT25750 AT000025750 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 30112 A ACTIVE AV

AT26618 AT000026618 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349978 A ACTIVE AV

AT27492 AT000027492 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385905 A ACTIVE AP

AT27549 AT000027549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 32731 A ACTIVE AV

AT27790 AT000027790 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 151575 A ACTIVE AV

AT28176 AT000028176 REP LIB REP to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 170311 A ACTIVE AV

AT28691 AT000028691 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 34524 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LYTLE TIFFANY LOU

VERIFIED SMITH JAMES THROOP

VERIFIED MARINO MARILYN MARIE

VERIFIED WOODS VERLEANA RUDISILL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNCE KIMBERLY WILLIAMS

UNVERIFIED NEW COOPER CARTER RHYNE

UNVERIFIED SANKEY DEVYN NICOLE

VERIFIED STROUP DAVID CARL

VERIFIED GOODRICH ROBERT GERARD

VERIFIED TOWNSEND BRIANNA DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW STANKOVIC DEJAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN TYRELL MARQUISE

VERIFIED HEATH CHANEL NICOLE

VERIFIED PERRY ZHARYIA SHANISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIMON BRADLEY KEITH

VERIFIED ESSICK JOE NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SOULE SUSAN GIERYN

VERIFICATION PENDING FLANAGAN EMILY ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW KOTHMAYER CAROLYN LEAH

VERIFIED LAWRENSON-ZAUBER BEVERLY STARK

VERIFIED MASON JOSHUA JAMES

VERIFIED MASSEY CHRISTOPHER BLAKE

UNVERIFIED STEFFAN KIM

VERIFIED PYRON ROSE ALLEN

VERIFIED LUNSFORD HELEN WATSON

VERIFIED MCGUIRE MICHAEL RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GASKINS JACK WILLIAM

VERIFIED RAYNOR ANGELA DEMOTT

UNVERIFIED NEW HYLER KAREN CIFERS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAND LINDA DAVIS

VERIFIED KENNON LAYLA VICTORIA

UNVERIFIED WEBB HARVEY MORRIS

VERIFIED BENFIELD LINDSAY ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGUIRE DEBORAH DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGOOD JOSHUA DALE

VERIFIED TATE SABRINA LUNSFORD

VERIFIED PURNELL DONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED ROSE MELANIE QUALLS

UNVERIFIED CARTER WHITNEY SHONTALE

VERIFIED LOCKEMY WILLIAM JAMES

VERIFIED ROSE KATLYN DAWN

VERIFIED TILLEY ANTHONY CLINTON

VERIFIED COCHRAN RHONDA KING

VERIFIED MEADER TABITHA WRENN

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKERSON TAYLOR CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED GRAVES ALFRED B

VERIFIED WEBSTER YASMINE DANIELLE

VERIFIED OVERMAN JUSTIN HUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER JEFFERY SCOTT
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YTD PC MASTER

1000  JEFFERSON ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 1000 JEFFERSON ST

5279  HILLTOP RD   #U GREENSBORO NC 27407 5279 HILLTOP RD # U

14  BROWNSTONE LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 14 BROWNSTONE LN

4511  HAZELBURN DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 5907 LANDERWOOD DR

5923  CARDINAL LAKE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5923 CARDINAL LAKE DR

604  EAGLE RD   #2C GREENSBORO NC 27407 604 EAGLE RD # 2C

4224  STUDIO LN GREENSBORO NC 27407 4224 STUDIO LN

2329  FORTUNE LN GREENSBORO NC 27408 2329 FORTUNE LN

1004  NORTHERN SHORES LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 1004 NORTHERN SHORES LN

3  YESTEROAKS CT   #D GREENSBORO NC 27455 325 LAWRENCE ST

4209  CHILTON WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 4209 CHILTON WAY

209  WALKERTOWN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 209 WALKERTOWN AVE

302  BRENTWOOD ST   #A HIGH POINT NC 27260 302 BRENTWOOD ST # A

6006  GRANDOVER VILLAGE RD   #204 GREENSBORO NC 27407 6006 GRANDOVER VILLAGE RD # 204

58  MOSS CREEK DR MILTON NC 27305 58 MOSS CREEK DR

JR 451 N EUGENE ST   #1C GREENSBORO NC 27401 451 N EUGENE ST # 1C

2020  WELDEN RIDGE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2020 WELDEN RIDGE RD

1529  JUBILEE TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1529 JUBILEE TRL

1109  KENOSHA DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1109 KENOSHA DR

7  FRAMINGHAM WAY GREENSBORO NC 27410 7 FRAMINGHAM WAY

3205  ALLERTON CIR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27409 3205 ALLERTON CIR # A

239  NORTHPOINT AVE   #P HIGH POINT NC 27262 239 NORTHPOINT AVE # P

3598  CORBETT RIDGE RD MEBANE NC 27302 3598 CORBETT RIDGE RD

8103  OLD US HIGHWAY 29 PELHAM NC 27311 PO BOX 246

1378  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 1378 RIDGEVILLE RD

4799  OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 4799 OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N

III 681  HATCHETT RD YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 681 HATCHETT RD

726  NEW WALTERS MILL RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 726 NEW WALTERS MILL RD

1186  WALTERS MILL RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 1186 WALTERS MILL RD

257  MOORE RD ELON NC 27244 257 MOORE RD

807  WILSON ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 807 WILSON ST

1086  CASCADE LN PROVIDENCE NC 27315 PO BOX 202

273  GENTLEMENS RIDGE RD PELHAM NC 27311 273 GENTLEMENS RIDGE RD

4799  OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 4799 OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N

291  HOOT OWL RDG YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 291 HOOT OWL RDG

132  CARVER RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 132 CARVER RD

JR 10345  NC HIGHWAY 119 S MEBANE NC 27302 10345 NC HIGHWAY 119 S

43  ROSEWOOD LN YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 43 ROSEWOOD LN

4100  COX PL   #1F GREENSBORO NC 27409 4100 COX PL # 1F

1200  DOGWOOD DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 1200 DOGWOOD DR

3926  OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3926 OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N

1031  PAGETOWN RD ELON NC 27244 1031 PAGETOWN RD

118  VIRGINIA AVE PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 118 VIRGINIA AVE

7385  WOODSPRING DR   #201 WHITSETT NC 27377 7385 WOODSPRING DR # 201

4345  WAKEMAN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4345 WAKEMAN DR

199  MARSHALL GRAVES RD YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 199 MARSHALL GRAVES RD

402  MISSOURI LN MADISON NC 27025 402 MISSOURI LN

385  COUNTY LINE RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 385 COUNTY LINE RD

2767  RED MARSHALL RD PELHAM NC 27311 2767 RED MARSHALL RD
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 274058527 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 8284480378 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 8284434930 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363464299 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 9806211090 B

MILTON NC 27305 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3363550539 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3365965754 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363143423 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 8434228973 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 2527732521 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 2522418214 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3365623689 W

PELHAM NC 273110246 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365625437 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3366946609 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 3363889612 W

ELON NC 27244 3364219700 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363274225 W

PELHAM NC 273110202 W

PELHAM NC 27311 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3366946609 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3362126717 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365628003 W

MEBANE NC 27302 3365244987 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 U

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3364598492 W

ELON NC 27244 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3362120334 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3362696603 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3366948977 B

MADISON NC 27025 3363807380 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

PELHAM NC 27311 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 NC Y 2/4/2022 |H03| H03 HI

UN M 21 Y 3/15/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 80 RI Y 2/4/2022 |G38| G38 GR

NL F 80 Y 3/1/2022 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL F 65 NC Y 10/26/2012 |FR5B| FR5B GR

UN M 21 NC Y 4/1/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 30 NC Y 10/21/2020 |G61| G61 GR

NL M 28 NC Y 2/5/2020 |G17| G17 GR

UN M 52 MI Y 9/15/2006 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL F 29 NC Y 8/17/2015 |G24| G24 GR

NL U 33 Y 4/7/2022 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL M 26 Y 3/21/2022 |401| 401 WS

UN F 35 Y 3/7/2022 |H09| H09 HI

NL F 23 NC Y 1/13/2022 |JAM4| JAM4 GR

UN M 62 Y 3/13/2022 |MILT| MILTON

UN M 63 NC Y 2/25/2022 |G11| G11 GR

NL F 76 MI Y 1/6/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL F 32 NC Y 1/19/2022 |016| 016 WS

UN U 64 Y 4/5/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL F 80 KY Y 4/28/2016 |G42A| G42A GR

NL M 25 NC Y 3/9/2022 |FR5B| FR5B GR

UN M 23 NC Y 1/28/2022 |H22| H22 HI

NL F 60 NC Y 8/29/1989 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 68 NC Y 3/2/1990 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 68 NC Y 4/9/1990 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 48 VA Y 9/9/1992 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

NL M 47 SC Y 9/25/1994 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE

NL F 53 VA Y 9/12/1996 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 61 VA Y 4/6/2022 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 58 NC Y 4/17/1998 |STON| STONEY CREEK

NL F 44 NC Y 8/28/2015 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL M 69 NC Y 4/5/2000 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 42 VA Y 8/14/2000 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 50 VA Y 10/2/2000 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

NL M 43 NC Y 11/14/2000 |ANDE| ANDERSON

UN F 42 NC Y 10/4/2002 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 37 NC Y 12/30/2021 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 55 NC Y 10/10/2006 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

UN F 33 Y 9/26/2014 |G63| G63 GR

UN M 50 Y 1/25/2022 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL F 32 NC Y 5/1/2010 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

UN M 30 Y 10/13/2020 |STON| STONEY CREEK

NL F 62 NC Y 8/21/2012 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 27 NC Y 2/1/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL U 25 Y 12/19/2021 |083| 083 WS

NL M 80 NC Y 3/8/2016 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE

NL F 24 NC Y 8/25/2017 |WS| WESTERN

UN M 24 Y 2/17/2022 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 46 Y 10/26/2017 |PELH| PELHAM
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 23
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

50 CM03 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

65 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCHOOL #3

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |H03| |H03|

N 2001 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1942 |G38| |G38|

N 1942 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1957 |FR5| |FR5|

N 2001 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1992 |G61| |G61|

N 1994 |G17| |G17|

N 1970 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1993 |G24| |G24|

N 1989 |H27| |H27|

N 1996 |401| |401|

N 1987 |H09| |H09|

N 1999 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1960 |MILT| |MILT|

N 1959 |G11| |G11|

N 1946 |015| |015|

N 1990 |011| |011|

N 1958 |015| |015|

N 1942 |G42| |G42|

N 1997 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1999 |H22| |H22|

N 1962 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1954 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1954 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1974 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1975 |YAN4| |YAN4|

N 1969 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1961 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1964 |STON| |STON|

N 1978 |VA| |VA|

N 1953 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1980 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1972 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1979 |ANDE| |ANDE|

N 1980 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1985 |HIGH| |HIGH|

N 1967 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1989 |G63| |G63|

N 1972 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1990 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1992 |STON| |STON|

N 1960 |HIGH| |HIGH|

N 1995 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1997 |083| |083|

N 1942 |YAN4| |YAN4|

N 1998 |MD| |MD|

N 1998 |WM| |WM|

N 1976 |PELH| |PELH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13378
13379
13380
13381
13382
13383
13384
13385
13386
13387
13388
13389
13390
13391
13392
13393
13394
13395
13396
13397
13398
13399
13400
13401
13402
13403
13404
13405
13406
13407
13408
13409
13410
13411
13412
13413
13414
13415
13416
13417
13418
13419
13420
13421
13422
13423
13424
13425
13426
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YTD PC MASTER

AT29589 AT000029589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351072 A ACTIVE AV

AT31183 AT000031183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 38629 A ACTIVE AV

AT31271 AT000031271 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 38763 A ACTIVE AP

AT3842 AT000003842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 2760 A ACTIVE A1

AT4600 AT000004600 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 3989 A ACTIVE AV

AT4630 AT000004630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 4035 A ACTIVE A1

AT4872 AT000004872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 4395 A ACTIVE AV

AT4874 AT000004874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 4399 A ACTIVE AV

AT5769 AT000005769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 5793 A ACTIVE AV

AT5858 AT000005858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 5914 A ACTIVE A1

AT5918 AT000005918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 5999 A ACTIVE AV

AT5920 AT000005920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6002 A ACTIVE AV

AT5921 AT000005921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6003 A ACTIVE AV

AT5923 AT000005923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6005 A ACTIVE AV

AT6035 AT000006035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6163 A ACTIVE AV

AT6108 AT000006108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6271 A ACTIVE AV

AT6142 AT000006142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6326 A ACTIVE A1

AT6203 AT000006203 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 6417 A ACTIVE AV

AT6204 AT000006204 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 6418 A ACTIVE AV

AT6352 AT000006352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6629 A ACTIVE AP

AT6360 AT000006360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6641 A ACTIVE AV

AT6363 AT000006363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 6645 A ACTIVE AV

AT6677 AT000006677 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 7125 A ACTIVE AV

AT7390 AT000007390 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 8144 A ACTIVE AV

AT7433 AT000007433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 8200 A ACTIVE AP

AT7472 AT000007472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 8256 A ACTIVE A1

AT8170 AT000008170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 9397 A ACTIVE AV

AT8535 AT000008535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 9993 A ACTIVE AV

AT8588 AT000008588 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 10080 A ACTIVE A1

AT8882 AT000008882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 10562 A ACTIVE AV

AT8885 AT000008885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 10567 A ACTIVE AV

AT9362 AT000009362 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 11335 A ACTIVE AV

AT9705 AT000009705 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 11869 A ACTIVE A1

AW193777 AW000193777 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386106 A ACTIVE AP

AW232878 AW000232878 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355002 A ACTIVE AN

AX26290 AX000026290 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 146814 A ACTIVE AP

AX63809 AX000063809 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10151058 A ACTIVE AV

AX64078 AX000064078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351012 A ACTIVE AV

AX68354 AX000068354 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354716 A ACTIVE AP

AX70401 AX000070401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348611 A ACTIVE AV

AX78646 AX000078646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354987 A ACTIVE AN

BB107231 BB000107231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10311913 A ACTIVE AV

BB42142 BB000042142 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10343348 A ACTIVE AV

BB58061 BB000058061 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350595 A ACTIVE AV

BB94549 BB000094549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354764 A ACTIVE AP

BC73008 BC000073008 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354645 A ACTIVE AP

BD108111 BD000108111 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349362 A ACTIVE AV

BD67127 BD000067127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354672 A ACTIVE AP

BE205242 BE000205242 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10352335 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FARMER JAMES ALTON

VERIFIED DONNELL ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING DURHAM BRIANNA JEAN

UNVERIFIED TATE GRAY KAREN LORRAINE

VERIFIED WRIGHT MELISSA ANDREWS

UNVERIFIED PRUITT LORAINE BOAZ

VERIFIED HENDERSON MARY JONES

VERIFIED HENDERSON ROGER LEE

VERIFIED LUNSFORD EDWARD RONALD

UNVERIFIED SOLOMON GARY R

VERIFIED WRIGHT JOHNNY ALONZA

VERIFIED YARBROUGH JERRY LONG

VERIFIED YARBROUGH JOAN HOOPER

VERIFIED YARBROUGH SHIRLEY BLALOCK

VERIFIED PRUITT BRENDA CARROLL

VERIFIED CRICHTON SANDRA CARROLL

UNVERIFIED DESORMEAUX MARION LOUISE

VERIFIED FOWLER JANICE ANN

VERIFIED FOWLER LUTHER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOVATTER RUBY SARTIN

VERIFIED HYLER DARRELL LEON

VERIFIED HYLER VICKIE MYERS

VERIFIED SMITH PATRICE SEAMSTER

VERIFIED ROWLAND DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SLADE JOSEPH JULIAN

UNVERIFIED STUMP HAZEL DELORES

VERIFIED BRIGGS BILLIE HOOPER

VERIFIED HYLER MARGARET JOHNSON

UNVERIFIED JONES CHARLIE WAYNE

VERIFIED SATTERFIELD BETTIE DAMERON

VERIFIED SATTERFIELD ROBERT LOUGH

VERIFIED WRIGHT HUGH COBB

UNVERIFIED WARD ALBERT BLANE

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINNEY CHELSEA ALEXIS

UNVERIFIED NEW LINARAS-MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN LESLIE SCHILLING

VERIFIED WAGONER DANNY DUKE

VERIFIED HEENDENIYA BRIANNA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTON BRIANNA MARSHEE

VERIFIED WOODRUFF RHEA MONIQUE

UNVERIFIED NEW THU JOHN MIN

VERIFIED HOWZE KHALILA BRITTANY

VERIFIED MORRIS JENNIFER TURNER

VERIFIED DODRILL LISA KAYE PERKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITWORTH EBONY MONIA

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON CHRISTAL ROCHELLE

VERIFIED TOLLEY ELINDA CRATER

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLENNEX JUDITH C

VERIFIED BURTON JONNIE WILLIAMSON

L M N O P Q
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

3005  DESMOND WOODS DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3005 DESMOND WOODS DR

382  GAMMON RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 5612 WESLO WILLOW CIR

401  BILL SMITH RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 401 BILL SMITH RD

948  UNION RIDGE RD BURLINGTON NC 27217 948 UNION RIDGE RD

1074  ASHLAND RD RUFFIN NC 27326 1074 ASHLAND RD

177  JOE COBB RD RUFFIN NC 27326 177 JOE COBB RD

7307  US HIGHWAY 158 W YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 7307 US HIGHWAY 158 W

7307  US HIGHWAY 158 W YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 7307 US HIGHWAY 158 W

1378  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 1378 RIDGEVILLE RD

2711  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 2711 RIDGEVILLE RD

90  SLEEPY HOLLOW DR PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 90 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

1255  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 1255 RIDGEVILLE RD

1255  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 1255 RIDGEVILLE RD

1223  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 1223 RIDGEVILLE RD

1563  PARK SPRINGS RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 1563 PARK SPRINGS RD

6134  PARK SPRINGS RD PELHAM NC 27311 6134 PARK SPRINGS RD

10308  NC HIGHWAY 86 N PROVIDENCE NC 27315 10308 NC HIGHWAY 86 N

2614  PARK SPRINGS RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 2614 PARK SPRINGS RD

JR 2614  PARK SPRINGS RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 2614 PARK SPRINGS RD

2191  PARK SPRINGS RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 2191 PARK SPRINGS RD

3881  SHADY GROVE RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 3881 SHADY GROVE RD

3881  SHADY GROVE RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 3881 SHADY GROVE RD

906  SEAMSTER RD PROVIDENCE NC 27315 906 SEAMSTER RD

376  SLADE RD BLANCH NC 27212 376 SLADE RD

571  SLADE RD BLANCH NC 27212 571 SLADE RD

3950  OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3950 OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N

216  MURRAY RD BLANCH NC 27212 216 MURRAY RD

1984  US HIGHWAY 158 W YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 1984 US HIGHWAY 158 W

1331  OLD NC HIGHWAY 86 N YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 PO BOX 592

211  COOPER CEMETERY RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 211 COOPER CEMETERY RD

211  COOPER CEMETERY RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 211 COOPER CEMETERY RD

JR 1074  ASHLAND RD RUFFIN NC 27326 1074 ASHLAND RD

6798  CHERRY GROVE RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 6798 CHERRY GROVE RD

518  MICHAEL ST   #F KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 470 SPRINGBROOK DR APT B

363  REYNOLDS HALL GREENSBORO NC 27412 363 REYNOLDS HALL

111  PONDVIEW DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 111 PONDVIEW DR

6569  FOSTER RD WHITSETT NC 27377 6569 FOSTER RD

2700  COTTAGE PL   #184 GREENSBORO NC 27455 2700 COTTAGE PL # 184

1171  THOMASWOOD DR   #206 WHITSETT NC 27377 1171 THOMASWOOD DR # 206

2006  LYNETTE DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27403 2006 LYNETTE DR # A

1501  SPRING GARDEN ST   #252-A GREENSBORO NC 27403 1501 SPRING GARDEN ST # 252-A

3301  HORSE PEN CREEK RD   #2H GREENSBORO NC 27410 3301 HORSE PEN CREEK RD # 2H

5407  GARDEN LAKE DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 5407 GARDEN LAKE DR # A

5331  SUMMERWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 5331 SUMMERWOOD DR

5803  GARDEN VILLAGE CT   #J GREENSBORO NC 27410 5803 GARDEN VILLAGE CT # J

407 E WASHINGTON ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 407 E WASHINGTON ST

902  PROCTOR DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 902 PROCTOR DR

3923  COBBLESTONE BEND DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3923 COBBLESTONE BEND DR

848  CREEK CROSSING TRL WHITSETT NC 27377 848 CREEK CROSSING TRL

R S T U V W
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
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13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

APT 211 GREENSBORO NC 274091707 3363880697 B

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 4342503392 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 3369392370 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3366944460 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3366944460 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365625437 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3362608257 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365625391 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365625391 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 W

PELHAM NC 27311 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 4347703235 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 3363885152 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 3363885152 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 W

PROVIDENCE NC 27315 3363882603 W

BLANCH NC 27212 3366949581 W

BLANCH NC 27212 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 4347703235 W

BLANCH NC 27212 3366944490 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3364598585 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 273790592 3365141069 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365625000 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 3365625000 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365145097 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272843650 U

GREENSBORO NC 27412 O

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3366691159 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3367099696 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 9195486781 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 9199334948 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 7049749756 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 9102347602 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 34 Y 2/21/2022 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 7/16/2021 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 64 NC Y 7/19/1969 |ANDE| ANDERSON

NL F 59 NC Y 1/25/1982 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL F 73 NC Y 2/6/1984 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL F 73 VA Y 10/24/1970 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL M 74 VA Y 7/12/1969 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL M 71 NC N 9/29/1976 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 75 NC Y 7/12/1969 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 67 NC N 4/2/1978 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 79 NC Y 10/11/1969 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 76 NC Y 10/11/1969 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 86 NC Y 6/28/1969 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 58 VA Y 5/12/1982 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

NL F 78 Y 7/12/1969 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 88 NC N 4/18/1970 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 73 NC Y 1/16/1984 |PELH| PELHAM

NL M 76 NC Y 2/16/1984 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 77 NC Y 7/19/1969 |PELH| PELHAM

NL M 67 NC Y 9/24/1976 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 67 VA Y 9/8/1976 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 68 VA Y 7/16/1980 |PELH| PELHAM

NL M 69 VA Y 2/29/1984 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

NL M 79 NC Y 7/5/1969 |MILT| MILTON

NL F 91 NC Y 7/19/1969 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

NL F 83 NC Y 7/19/1969 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE YANC

NL F 80 NC Y 7/12/1969 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE

NL M 80 NC Y 7/19/1969 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE

NL F 87 NC Y 10/18/1969 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 85 VA Y 10/18/1969 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL M 60 NC Y 4/5/1986 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL M 65 NC Y 3/25/1988 |STON| STONEY CREEK

UN U 30 Y 12/23/2021 |067| 067 KE

HL M 19 NC Y 3/29/2022 |G45| G45 GR

NL F 72 MD Y 6/15/2016 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 70 NC Y 11/24/2015 |GR| GR

UN F 30 Y 2/18/2022 |G27| G27 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 3/24/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 26 NC Y 1/5/2022 |G51| G51 GR

UN U 21 N 3/29/2022 |G45| G45 GR

UN F 24 NC Y 10/2/2020 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL F 51 NC Y 9/28/2021 |G41B| G41B GR

UN F 51 Y 2/11/2022 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 3/25/2022 |FR4| FR4 GR

NL F 51 SC Y 3/23/2022 |G67| G67 GR

UN F 51 Y 1/19/2022 |H03| H03 HI

NL F 87 NC N 3/22/2022 |H28| H28 HI

NL U 77 Y 3/16/2022 |RC1| RC1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
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13462
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13466
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

YANCEYVILLE 6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 23

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH3

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH1

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCHOOL #1

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

YANC YANCEYVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |MON1| |MON1|

N 2003 |PELH| |PELH|

N 2003 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1958 |ANDE| |ANDE|

N 1963 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1949 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1949 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1948 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1951 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1947 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1955 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1943 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1946 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1936 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1964 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1944 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1934 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1949 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1946 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1945 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1955 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1955 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1954 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1953 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1943 |MILT| |MILT|

N 1931 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1939 |YAN2| |YAN2|

N 1942 |YAN2| |YAN2|

N 1942 |YAN2| |YAN2|

N 1935 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1937 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1962 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1957 |STON| |STON|

N 1992 |067| |067|

N 2003 |G45| |G45|

N 1950 |RD-1| |RD-1|

N 1952 |GR| |GR|

N 1992 |G27| |G27|

N 1995 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1996 |G51| |G51|

N 2001 |G45| |G45|

N 1998 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1971 |G41| |G41|

N 1971 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1993 |FR4| |FR4|

N 1971 |G67| |G67|

N 1971 |H03| |H03|

N 1935 |HP| |HP|

N 1945 |RC1| |RC1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13427
13428
13429
13430
13431
13432
13433
13434
13435
13436
13437
13438
13439
13440
13441
13442
13443
13444
13445
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13451
13452
13453
13454
13455
13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13467
13468
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
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YTD PC MASTER

BE248944 BE000248944 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350756 A ACTIVE AV

BE281531 BE000281531 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10170230 A ACTIVE AV

BE290433 BE000290433 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350207 A ACTIVE AV

BE318379 BE000318379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10238969 A ACTIVE AV

BE322863 BE000322863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10248319 A ACTIVE AV

BE325761 BE000325761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351158 A ACTIVE AV

BE334464 BE000334464 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351478 A ACTIVE AV

BE339861 BE000339861 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349658 A ACTIVE AV

BE349029 BE000349029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350179 A ACTIVE AV

BE366427 BE000366427 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10226674 A ACTIVE AV

BE368261 BE000368261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10129895 A ACTIVE AV

BE381331 BE000381331 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349693 A ACTIVE AV

BE386838 BE000386838 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352360 A ACTIVE AV

BE415343 BE000415343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350285 A ACTIVE AV

BE437776 BE000437776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352178 A ACTIVE AV

BE449686 BE000449686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349794 A ACTIVE AV

BE77884 BE000077884 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350564 A ACTIVE AV

BF19610 BF000019610 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9961037 A ACTIVE AV

BG36033 BG000036033 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352339 A ACTIVE AV

BH101654 BH000101654 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386506 A ACTIVE AP

BH105168 BH000105168 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351840 A ACTIVE AV

BH105249 BH000105249 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386111 A ACTIVE AP

BH114307 BH000114307 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10030802 A ACTIVE AV

BH127120 BH000127120 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10196217 A ACTIVE AV

BH127772 BH000127772 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351034 A ACTIVE AV

BH129121 BH000129121 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10199244 A ACTIVE AV

BH131024 BH000131024 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10119853 A ACTIVE AV

BH131540 BH000131540 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30385948 A ACTIVE AP

BH137988 BH000137988 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387279 A ACTIVE AP

BH138285 BH000138285 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354595 A ACTIVE AP

BH139942 BH000139942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30334546 A ACTIVE AP

BH141081 BH000141081 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352501 A ACTIVE AP

BH143147 BH000143147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387876 A ACTIVE AP

BH143331 BH000143331 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386384 A ACTIVE AP

BH145498 BH000145498 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350578 A ACTIVE AV

BH145611 BH000145611 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10332462 A ACTIVE AV

BH147228 BH000147228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10049940 A ACTIVE AV

BH147534 BH000147534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10211968 A ACTIVE AP

BH151215 BH000151215 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350907 A ACTIVE AV

BH154329 BH000154329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10198717 A ACTIVE AV

BH158269 BH000158269 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387632 A ACTIVE AP

BH158848 BH000158848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355319 A ACTIVE AN

BH159123 BH000159123 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10354933 A ACTIVE AN

BH160176 BH000160176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354932 A ACTIVE AN

BH160611 BH000160611 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30350530 A ACTIVE AP

BH161273 BH000161273 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30310761 A ACTIVE AP

BH162162 BH000162162 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10237272 A ACTIVE AV

BH163274 BH000163274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10307409 A ACTIVE AV

BH164474 BH000164474 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10306820 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13476
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13480
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13488
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13494
13495
13496
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13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
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13506
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HETHCOAT ALAN DALE

VERIFIED MCCOY BRYAN JOHN

VERIFIED NEILSON WILLIAM TRAY

VERIFIED KAVIN SABINA NOY

VERIFIED CROMARTIE STACY AARON

VERIFIED FOSTER DWAINE MARK

VERIFIED LAKE KARI ANNE

VERIFIED ESPINOZA CARSON NICOLE

VERIFIED MALLORY MARQUITA YASMINE MARIE

VERIFIED GRAHAM CASEY LYNN

VERIFIED MARCOCCIA GABRIELLE ARIAH

VERIFIED KIM HAK JUN

VERIFIED MACPHERSON JANET ANN

VERIFIED BRACEY ASHLEY CHRISTINA

VERIFIED KELLUM KERI LESHAE

VERIFIED PALDINO KIMBERLY

VERIFIED PRINCE ANNA SHIVAR

VERIFIED MCCLURE MELODY CAROL

VERIFIED CERZA CHARLENE ERALDA

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON ROBBIN DAVIS

VERIFIED BROWN JAMIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH NICOLE RACHELLE

VERIFIED MILLER JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFIED LAWRENCE APRIL ANNE

VERIFIED DERRICK PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFIED DORSETT WILLIAM THOMPSON

VERIFIED BANKS JAMES CORBETT

VERIFICATION PENDING CALDWELL TROY PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLENDON-IVERY TARIN DEVON

VERIFICATION PENDING GILL RAFFEL XAVIER DUJUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS JOAN LORRAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAUFORD JANET REGINA

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY KIMBERLY CORNELL

VERIFIED SLAUGHTER MANDI CAROLINE

VERIFIED LACKEY JUSTIN RAY

VERIFIED TYLER CHECK ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROACH CARRIE VICTORIA

VERIFIED HEDGECOCK CAMERON GREY

VERIFIED KENNEDY JESSICA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON WILLIAM JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW ERB AUSTIN SCOTT

UNVERIFIED NEW FARLOW VICTORIA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW FANT LADARIUS TYREE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUEY EMILY ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING PREVETTE KIRSTEN FAITH

VERIFIED SALAS SAVANNAH LYNN

VERIFIED CANALES REBECCA LEE

VERIFIED BUTLER CHARIANNA LAQUAY

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

3513  PARKHILL CROSSING DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3513 PARKHILL CROSSING DR

7071  LANIER RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7071 LANIER RD

5267  CROSSWINDS RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5267 CROSSWINDS RD

2504  LIBERTY RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 2504 LIBERTY RD

1830  CHAPEL BROOK WAY GREENSBORO NC 27405 1830 CHAPEL BROOK WAY

JR 748  CANNONADE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 748 CANNONADE DR

10  NOTTING HILL CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 10 NOTTING HILL CT

1085  THOMASWOOD DR   #101 WHITSETT NC 27377 1085 THOMASWOOD DR # 101

1200  LANADA RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 PO BOX 19204

5536  MARBLEHEAD DR COLFAX NC 27235 5536 MARBLEHEAD DR

3907  PINENEEDLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3907 PINENEEDLE DR

338  ROBYNS GLEN CIR GREENSBORO NC 27409 338 ROBYNS GLEN CIR

4007  POND VALLEY CT MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4007 POND VALLEY CT

4600  STETSON DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 4600 STETSON DR

3600  CLIFTON RD   #1E GREENSBORO NC 27407 3600 CLIFTON RD # 1E

6  SUMMERTREE LOOP   #A GREENSBORO NC 27406 6 SUMMERTREE LOOP # A

3513  PARKHILL CROSSING DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3513 PARKHILL CROSSING DR

4219  PRINCETON AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 4219 PRINCETON AVE

620  EAGLE RD   #1F GREENSBORO NC 27407 620 EAGLE RD # 1F

2523  MOSSY MEADOW TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2523 MOSSY MEADOW TRL

724  CREEK RIDGE RD   #195 GREENSBORO NC 27406 724 CREEK RIDGE RD # 195

235  LEE SMITH LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 235 LEE SMITH LN

4107  BELVOIR DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4107 BELVOIR DR

4775  OTREMBA CIR   #1-D COLFAX NC 27235 4775 OTREMBA CIR # 1-D

8861  BOYLSTON RD COLFAX NC 27235 8861 BOYLSTON RD

407  TIMBERCREEK DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 513 CRYSTAL HILL CT

4402  COVE CAY LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 4402 COVE CAY LN

201  HARMON RIDGE LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 201 HARMON RIDGE LN

4940  WANDA WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4940 WANDA WAY

3636  BELMONT ST   #Y GREENSBORO NC 27406 3636 BELMONT ST # Y

4013  GRANBY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 4013 GRANBY ST

908  SCOTTISH RITE DR   #517 GREENSBORO NC 27407 908 SCOTTISH RITE DR # 517

1115  MAGENTA WAY KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1115 MAGENTA WAY

260  KRISTI GLEN CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 260 KRISTI GLEN CT

203  NORTHPOINT AVE   #D HIGH POINT NC 27262 203 NORTHPOINT AVE # D

2310  BELLEMEADE ST   #2B HIGH POINT NC 27263 2310 BELLEMEADE ST # 2B

2104 S ELM-EUGENE ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2104 S ELM-EUGENE ST

1105  JEFFERSON ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 1105 JEFFERSON ST

2309  DOVER PL HIGH POINT NC 27265 2309 DOVER PL

611 S ELAM AVE   #C GREENSBORO NC 27403 611 S ELAM AVE # C

4940  WANDA WAY WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4940 WANDA WAY

211  SUNSET DR   #1A GREENSBORO NC 27408 211 SUNSET DR # 1A

3006  SHERRILL AVE   #B JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3006 SHERRILL AVE # B

5300  FOX COVE LN   #U GREENSBORO NC 27407 5300 FOX COVE LN # U

203  WILLIAMS WAY KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 203 WILLIAMS WAY

445  TROY LNDG WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 445 TROY LNDG

619  RADFORD ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 619 RADFORD ST

3993  CLUBHOUSE CT   #2G HIGH POINT NC 27265 3993 CLUBHOUSE CT # 2G

3706  FLINT ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27405 3706 FLINT ST # D

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9198408719 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9102868300 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 274199204 B

COLFAX NC 27235 9106851937 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9103093455 A

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 5164596726 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 M

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367062539 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 U

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3368800131 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362506564 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362553599 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364727708 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364837536 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3366876143 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 U

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3368483490 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368252353 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8056603794 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3367644970 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365435354 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 72 Y 2/12/2022 |H29A| H29A HI

NL M 55 OH Y 7/1/2016 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 34 Y 2/3/2022 |JEF4| JEF4 GR

UN F 48 OC Y 9/24/2018 |G75| G75 GR

NL M 30 Y 12/4/2018 |G09| G09 GR

NL M 31 Y 2/23/2022 |RC1| RC1

UN F 43 Y 2/27/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL F 28 NJ Y 12/15/2021 |RC2| RC2 BU

UN F 28 Y 2/3/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 31 SC Y 4/13/2018 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 27 Y 10/4/2014 |MON2A| MON2A

NL M 33 OC Y 1/26/2022 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 77 Y 3/16/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

NL F 37 NY Y 2/4/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

NL F 21 Y 3/11/2022 |G50| G50 GR

UN F 48 Y 1/27/2022 |G54| G54 GR

UN F 67 Y 2/12/2022 |H29A| H29A HI

UN F 49 IN Y 2/26/2008 |G49| G49 GR

UN U 52 Y 3/16/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 66 NC Y 1/6/2022 |015| 015 UN

UN F 47 Y 3/7/2022 |G54| G54 GR

UN U 39 Y 12/26/2021 |014| 014 KE

NL M 37 NC Y 5/25/2010 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL F 41 NC Y 10/30/2016 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 40 NC Y 2/21/2022 |SDRI| SDRI

UN M 34 NC Y 11/4/2016 |JEF1| JEF1 GR

NL M 75 NC Y 3/21/2014 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 34 NC Y 12/21/2021 |065| 065 KE

NL U 58 Y 1/26/2022 |083| 083 WS

UN F 32 NC Y 3/22/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL M 35 NC Y 12/11/2019 |085| 085 WS

NL F 85 NY N 2/15/2022 |G48| G48 GR

UN F 48 DC Y 2/10/2022 |013| 013 KE

NL U 54 OC Y 1/3/2022 |065| 065 KE

UN F 31 NC Y 2/11/2022 |H22| H22 HI

NL M 32 Y 3/15/2021 |H04| H04 HI

NL M 62 NY Y 10/7/2011 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 46 NC Y 8/8/2017 |H03| H03 HI

NL M 29 NC N 2/17/2022 |H20B| H20B HI

NL F 31 NC Y 11/4/2016 |G48| G48 GR

UN U 74 Y 1/28/2022 |083| 083 WS

UN M 27 NC Y 4/5/2022 |G19| G19 GR

UN F 27 NC Y 3/29/2022 |H05| H05 HI

UN M 27 NC Y 3/29/2022 |G65| G65 GR

UN F 27 CA Y 8/6/2020 |065| 065 KE

NL F 26 NC Y 10/9/2018 |509| 509 WS

UN F 26 Y 9/12/2018 |H11| H11 HI

NL F 27 FL Y 9/21/2020 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 26 NC Y 9/19/2020 |G21| G21 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |HP| |HP|

N 1967 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1988 |JEF4| |JEF4|

N 1974 |G75| |G75|

N 1992 |G09| |G09|

N 1991 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1979 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1994 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1994 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1991 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1995 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1989 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1945 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1985 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 2001 |G50| |G50|

N 1974 |G54| |G54|

N 1955 |HP| |HP|

N 1973 |G49| |G49|

N 1970 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1956 |015| |015|

N 1975 |G54| |G54|

N 1983 |014| |014|

N 1985 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1981 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1982 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1988 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1947 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1988 |065| |065|

N 1964 |083| |083|

N 1990 |G54| |G54|

N 1987 |082| |082|

N 1937 |G48| |G48|

N 1974 |013| |013|

N 1968 |065| |065|

N 1991 |H22| |H22|

N 1990 |H04| |H04|

N 1960 |G46| |G46|

N 1976 |H03| |H03|

N 1993 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1991 |G48| |G48|

N 1948 |083| |083|

N 1995 |G19| |G19|

N 1995 |H05| |H05|

N 1995 |G65| |G65|

N 1995 |065| |065|

N 1996 |507| |507|

N 1996 |H11| |H11|

N 1995 |H27| |H27|

N 1996 |G21| |G21|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13483
13484
13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491
13492
13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13498
13499
13500
13501
13502
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13509
13510
13511
13512
13513
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
13521
13522
13523
13524
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YTD PC MASTER

BH164756 BH000164756 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10241181 A ACTIVE AV

BH164894 BH000164894 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10302067 A ACTIVE AV

BH168194 BH000168194 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351005 A ACTIVE AV

BH169618 BH000169618 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30300892 A ACTIVE AP

BH180429 BH000180429 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351292 A ACTIVE AP

BH180744 BH000180744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351019 A ACTIVE AV

BH181059 BH000181059 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350650 A ACTIVE AV

BH181064 BH000181064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350679 A ACTIVE AV

BH185024 BH000185024 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350141 A ACTIVE AV

BH185211 BH000185211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349874 A ACTIVE AV

BH191445 BH000191445 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348644 A ACTIVE AV

BH193582 BH000193582 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349774 A ACTIVE AV

BH197647 BH000197647 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351533 A ACTIVE AV

BH40678 BH000040678 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9969206 A ACTIVE AV

BH47070 BH000047070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10266293 A ACTIVE AV

BH61077 BH000061077 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30385049 A ACTIVE AP

BH65962 BH000065962 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351208 A ACTIVE AV

BH76410 BH000076410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351972 A ACTIVE AV

BH77840 BH000077840 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351998 A ACTIVE AV

BH98296 BH000098296 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170342 A ACTIVE AV

BH99045 BH000099045 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349554 A ACTIVE AV

BJ23525 BJ000023525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349504 A ACTIVE AV

BJ36540 BJ000036540 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10330223 A ACTIVE AV

BJ37336 BJ000037336 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10348849 A ACTIVE AV

BK36662 BK000036662 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9970061 A ACTIVE AV

BK38021 BK000038021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30213150 A ACTIVE AP

BL157994 BL000157994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9950228 A ACTIVE A1

BL207427 BL000207427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350916 A ACTIVE AV

BL230866 BL000230866 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 159102 A ACTIVE AP

BL231776 BL000231776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350197 A ACTIVE AV

BL268402 BL000268402 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355219 A ACTIVE AN

BL300160 BL000300160 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10318944 A ACTIVE AP

BL304880 BL000304880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10064724 A ACTIVE AP

BL324863 BL000324863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351738 A ACTIVE AV

BL332392 BL000332392 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9977925 A ACTIVE AV

BL346388 BL000346388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348351 A ACTIVE AV

BL357725 BL000357725 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349905 A ACTIVE AV

BL383626 BL000383626 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350013 A ACTIVE AV

BL425869 BL000425869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349529 A ACTIVE AV

BL447992 BL000447992 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10153334 A ACTIVE AV

BL457687 BL000457687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348934 A ACTIVE AV

BL463272 BL000463272 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351539 A ACTIVE AV

BL464719 BL000464719 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351001 A ACTIVE AV

BL487070 BL000487070 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10341313 A ACTIVE AV

BL490959 BL000490959 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348764 A ACTIVE AV

BL512234 BL000512234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350588 A ACTIVE AV

BL523604 BL000523604 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10343295 A ACTIVE AV

BL533244 BL000533244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351592 A ACTIVE AV

BN108999 BN000108999 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10350534 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WRIGHT DAVID LLOYD

VERIFIED RASBERRY ULANDA MARIE ARCHIE

VERIFIED FREDERE GABRIELLE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERS JASON DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING TEAGUE BRIANNA GAIL

VERIFIED WESLEY KALAYA LEANN

VERIFIED DE JESUS GONZALEZ MAYIN

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FELIX

VERIFIED BRAKE ALICIA MICHELLE

VERIFIED AYALA ANDREA LORENA

VERIFIED HUNNICUTT JOHN STEPHEN

VERIFIED NEUMAYER KYLE JOSEPH

VERIFIED BARKER NAKNI JACOB EVAN

VERIFIED LAMBETH DAVID SCOTT

VERIFIED TERRY MARK DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL SUE MORRIS

VERIFIED SINK DEBORAH CAROLYN

VERIFIED WARD MARTHA LAMBETH

VERIFIED GARCIA KATHERINE BROWN

VERIFIED CLAY AUDREY ROCHELLE

VERIFIED TELESHUK SAMUEL EDWARD

VERIFIED ROBINSON DEDRIC HAYES

VERIFIED PATTERSON ADRIENNE NEWTON

VERIFIED WELCH THEODORE

VERIFIED THOMAS REBECCA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH RASHAD LEON

UNVERIFIED TATE STEPHEN RALPH

VERIFIED BROWN VANESSA A

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKAIN KEVRICK TIMOTHY

VERIFIED BUIE BEVERLY SUSAN

UNVERIFIED NEW WENDELL MEREDITH ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING FARRINGTON JAMAR KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER NICOLE LYNNE

VERIFIED JONES GARY GLENN

VERIFIED BUNTON CARRIE KOMAR

VERIFIED POOLE ALEXANDERIA GENTILE

VERIFIED HILL MANDY LEE

VERIFIED FURMAN RICHARD WAYNE

VERIFIED BAGBY ADAM GUNNAR

VERIFIED FAISON MICHELLE LISA

VERIFIED RIEL ROGER LEE

VERIFIED BUECHLEIN MELISSA MARIE

VERIFIED DANDE REBECCA RAMYA

VERIFIED NJIE FATOU SECKA

VERIFIED REINGRUBER JOHN HOLT

VERIFIED CHARLOT JERELL DAMON

VERIFIED HUTCHENS MARY ANITA

VERIFIED BROWN JAYLIN SHYLIK

VERIFIED WATSON EDDIE LEE

L M N O P Q
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573
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YTD PC MASTER

210 W AVONDALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27403 210 W AVONDALE DR

4216  BERNAU AVE   #B GREENSBORO NC 27407 4216 BERNAU AVE # B

5060  SAMET DR   #3A HIGH POINT NC 27265 5060 SAMET DR # 3A

1200  ABBOTTS CREEK CIR   #1217 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1200 ABBOTTS CREEK CIR # 1217

1620  LAKEWOOD DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1620 LAKEWOOD DR

3  RAINTREE CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 3 RAINTREE CT

1104  WISE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 1104 WISE AVE

1104  WISE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 1104 WISE AVE

1416  BAILEY CIR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1416 BAILEY CIR

2412  CLIFTON ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 2412 CLIFTON ST

3409  HALEYS WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 3409 HALEYS WAY

129  MEADOWOOD ST   #G GREENSBORO NC 27409 129 MEADOWOOD ST # G

2883  MT HOPE CHURCH RD JULIAN NC 27283 2883 MT HOPE CHURCH RD

4902  WOODCROFT CIR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4902 WOODCROFT CIR

705 E MAIN ST   #107 JAMESTOWN NC 27282 705 E MAIN ST # 107

428  SALEM GRACE ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 428 SALEM GRACE ST

4202  CORAL AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 4202 CORAL AVE

502  HARROGATE CT HIGH POINT NC 27262 502 HARROGATE CT

905  TRENTON ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 905 TRENTON ST

201  PERIWINKLE RD EDEN NC 27288 PO BOX 65

1573  SKEET CLUB RD   #232 HIGH POINT NC 27265 1573 SKEET CLUB RD # 232

7816  NEUGENT DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7816 NEUGENT DR

2  CARILLA DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 2 CARILLA DR

JR 5523  TOMAHAWK DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27410 5523 TOMAHAWK DR # D

1109  HANIEL DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 1109 HANIEL DR

4405  MORNING RIDGE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 4405 MORNING RIDGE LN

4015  BIENVENUE DR GREENSBORO NC 27409 4015 BIENVENUE DR

2333  FLOYD ST   #E GREENSBORO NC 27406 2333 FLOYD ST # E

122 E STADIUM DR EDEN NC 27288 122 E STADIUM DR

1438 N HAMILTON ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 1438 N HAMILTON ST

1902  STARLIGHT DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 1902 STARLIGHT DR

50  INGLEVIEW CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 50 INGLEVIEW CT

14  LOCH RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 14 LOCH RIDGE DR

1156  TALISKER WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 1156 TALISKER WAY

298  FAIRIDGE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 298 FAIRIDGE DR

600  EAGLE RD   #1H GREENSBORO NC 27407 600 EAGLE RD # 1H

7312  VILLAGE ACRE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 7312 VILLAGE ACRE DR

602  CHANDLER AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 602 CHANDLER AVE

720  DILLARD ST   #11B GREENSBORO NC 27403 720 DILLARD ST # 11B

1301  REYNOLDS RIDGE CIR   #1E GREENSBORO NC 27409 1301 REYNOLDS RIDGE CIR # 1E

3901  BATTLEGROUND AVE   #158 GREENSBORO NC 27410 3901 BATTLEGROUND AVE # 158

6619  GLENVILLE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6619 GLENVILLE DR

6268  STONEWICK DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 6268 STONEWICK DR

1721  WALKER AVE   #106 GREENSBORO NC 27403 1721 WALKER AVE # 106

515  SUMMIT AVE   #2 GREENSBORO NC 27405 515 SUMMIT AVE # 2

3550  LYNHAVEN DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27406 3550 LYNHAVEN DR # A

310  JACKSON ST JAMESTOWN NC 27282 310 JACKSON ST

6429  PINEY RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 6429 PINEY RD

JR 5921  FIREWOOD TRL GREENSBORO NC 27410 PO BOX 566

R S T U V W
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3363093121 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3363002652 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368624640 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 U

HIGH POINT NC 27260 U

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3363808360 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

JULIAN NC 27283 3362390089 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3369062660 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364425871 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 U

HIGH POINT NC 27262 U

HIGH POINT NC 27262 2109473817 W

HIGH POINT NC 272610065 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3183079353 O

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 9194401251 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

EDEN NC 27288 9199359220 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 9197243624 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 U

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 U

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 9843580654 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9196676940 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 O

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9197947951 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369992843 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3366558946 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 B

COLFAX NC 272350566 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003193



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 59 CA Y 10/8/2018 |G16| G16 GR

NL F 28 Y 8/22/2020 |G61| G61 GR

UN U 30 Y 2/18/2022 |H29A| H29A HI

UN M 46 Y 5/21/2018 |014| 014 KE

UN F 22 NC Y 2/24/2022 |H20A| H20A HI

UN F 22 NC Y 2/21/2022 |G60| G60 GR

HL F 66 PR Y 2/11/2022 |H03| H03 HI

HL M 70 PR Y 2/11/2022 |H03| H03 HI

NL F 25 NC Y 2/3/2022 |H11| H11 HI

HL F 20 Y 1/29/2022 |H01| H01 HI

UN M 30 NC Y 1/6/2022 |H19B| H19B HI

NL U 36 Y 1/27/2022 |G63| G63 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 2/24/2022 |GR| GR

UN M 57 NC Y 4/8/2008 |JAM4| JAM4 GR

NL M 60 WV Y 8/15/2019 |JAM4| JAM4 JAM

UN F 71 Y 11/18/2021 |065| 065 KE

UN U 68 Y 2/23/2022 |SUM1| SUM1

UN F 70 Y 3/9/2022 |H02| H02 HI

UN F 48 NC Y 3/10/2022 |H13| H13 HI

UN F 52 Y 2/24/2022 |ED-1| EDEN-1

UN U 76 Y 1/19/2022 |H27-B| H27-B HI

UN U 54 Y 1/23/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 47 NC Y 1/24/2021 |G65| G65 GR

NL M 28 NC Y 1/10/2022 |G38| G38 GR

NL F 42 MN Y 4/11/2008 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 41 NC Y 11/30/2012 |084| 084 WS

NL M 58 AL Y 8/30/2007 |FR5B| FR5B

UN U 54 NC N 2/16/2022 |G52| G52 GR

NL M 55 NY Y 11/5/2019 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL F 70 NC Y 2/4/2022 |H17| H17 HI

NL U 39 Y 4/1/2022 |G61| G61 GR

UN M 36 Y 10/9/2020 |RC2| RC2 GIB

UN F 44 OH Y 5/4/2012 |G21| G21 GR

NL U 53 Y 3/3/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 47 VA Y 4/22/2008 |FR2| FR2

NL F 33 KY Y 12/30/2021 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN U 43 Y 1/30/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL U 64 Y 2/1/2022 |H02| H02 HI

NL M 41 NC Y 1/24/2022 |G47| G47 GR

HL F 44 FL Y 1/19/2016 |NDRI| NDRI GR

NL M 70 Y 1/6/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL F 30 MO Y 2/4/2022 |RC2| RC2

NL U 28 Y 2/18/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 24 GA Y 8/12/2021 |G45| G45 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 1/7/2022 |G01| G01 GR

NL M 35 TX Y 2/11/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 33 NC Y 9/24/2021 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

UN M 22 Y 3/2/2022 |RC1| RC1

NL U 57 Y 2/11/2022 |FR4| FR4 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003194



YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

JAMESTOWN 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18D 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003195



YTD PC MASTER

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

65 SCH3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

65 SCH3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003196



YTD PC MASTER

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCHOOL #3

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCHOOL #3

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003197



YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003198



YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |G16| |G16|

N 1994 |G61| |G61|

N 1992 |HP| |HP|

N 1976 |014| |014|

N 2000 |H20A| |H20A|

N 2000 |G60| |G60|

N 1956 |H03| |H03|

N 1952 |H03| |H03|

N 1997 |H11| |H11|

N 2002 |H01| |H01|

N 1992 |H19B| |H19B|

N 1986 |G63| |G63|

N 2003 |GR| |GR|

N 1965 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1962 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1951 |065| |065|

N 1954 |SUM1| |SUM1|

N 1952 |H02| |H02|

N 1974 |H13| |H13|

N 1970 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1946 |H27| |H27|

N 1968 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1975 |G65| |G65|

N 1994 |G38| |G38|

N 1980 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1981 |082| |082|

N 1964 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1968 |G52| |G52|

N 1967 |EC| |EC|

N 1952 |H17| |H17|

N 1983 |G61| |G61|

N 1986 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1978 |G21| |G21|

N 1969 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1975 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1989 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1979 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1958 |H02| |H02|

N 1981 |G47| |G47|

N 1978 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1952 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1992 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1994 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1998 |G45| |G45|

N 2000 |G01| |G01|

N 1987 |G54| |G54|

N 1989 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 2000 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1965 |FR4| |FR4|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13541
13542
13543
13544
13545
13546
13547
13548
13549
13550
13551
13552
13553
13554
13555
13556
13557
13558
13559
13560
13561
13562
13563
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568
13569
13570
13571
13572
13573

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003199



YTD PC MASTER

BN11091 BN000011091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 1186500 A ACTIVE AP

BN120758 BN000120758 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10054382 A ACTIVE AP

BN123223 BN000123223 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10057726 A ACTIVE AP

BN131968 BN000131968 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10122750 A ACTIVE AV

BN139248 BN000139248 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10075972 A ACTIVE AP

BN139586 BN000139586 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349515 A ACTIVE AV

BN143492 BN000143492 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349514 A ACTIVE AV

BN155293 BN000155293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350125 A ACTIVE AV

BN162412 BN000162412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10099951 A ACTIVE AP

BN163552 BN000163552 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352273 A ACTIVE AV

BN163795 BN000163795 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10101360 A ACTIVE AP

BN169390 BN000169390 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10107049 A ACTIVE AP

BN169455 BN000169455 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10107115 A ACTIVE AP

BN170416 BN000170416 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10108092 A ACTIVE AP

BN180584 BN000180584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349363 A ACTIVE AV

BN181018 BN000181018 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10118913 A ACTIVE AP

BN186453 BN000186453 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10113446 A ACTIVE AV

BN194090 BN000194090 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10132215 A ACTIVE AP

BN194092 BN000194092 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 10132217 A ACTIVE AP

BN195017 BN000195017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10133174 A ACTIVE AP

BN19733 BN000019733 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 2322810 A ACTIVE AP

BN197433 BN000197433 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9945889 A ACTIVE A1

BN197444 BN000197444 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9966036 A ACTIVE A1

BN198616 BN000198616 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10169424 A ACTIVE AV

BN205637 BN000205637 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10144038 A ACTIVE AP

BN213177 BN000213177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10152825 A ACTIVE AP

BN214977 BN000214977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10154712 A ACTIVE AP

BN220019 BN000220019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10160061 A ACTIVE AP

BN225614 BN000225614 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10166059 A ACTIVE AP

BN231150 BN000231150 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 10171887 A ACTIVE AP

BN232567 BN000232567 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10173336 A ACTIVE AP

BN234217 BN000234217 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 10175024 A ACTIVE AP

BN240710 BN000240710 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10181740 A ACTIVE AP

BN254787 BN000254787 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30391216 A ACTIVE AN

BN2594 BN000002594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 67920 A ACTIVE A1

BN267654 BN000267654 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10258462 A ACTIVE AV

BN2719 BN000002719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 83280 A ACTIVE A1

BN276459 BN000276459 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30010138 A ACTIVE AP

BN276464 BN000276464 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30010143 A ACTIVE AP

BN282582 BN000282582 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387561 A ACTIVE AP

BN285819 BN000285819 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30019498 A ACTIVE AP

BN300302 BN000300302 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30033981 A ACTIVE AP

BN301827 BN000301827 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30035506 A ACTIVE AP

BN302994 BN000302994 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30036673 A ACTIVE AP

BN303935 BN000303935 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10245170 A ACTIVE AV

BN307407 BN000307407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30041086 A ACTIVE AP

BN312085 BN000312085 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30045764 A ACTIVE AP

BN313636 BN000313636 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9953710 A ACTIVE AV

BN314592 BN000314592 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30048271 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003200



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CADD EMORY GARTHRIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING RING DONNA EADS

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE JOYCE HUNTER

VERIFIED MADREN KATHLEEN CAHILL

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER WALTER EUGENE

VERIFIED PEREZ DAVID JONATHAN

VERIFIED PEREZ DIANA SALAZAR

VERIFIED BOYCE ERIC SHELDON

VERIFICATION PENDING NETT JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED HAYES SUZANNA SHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL MARSHA ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BALL LINDA HAMMERS

VERIFICATION PENDING KIMBALL THOMAS ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLEY DONNA MARIE NEAL

VERIFIED WESTBERRY-LYLES SHARINA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KORZEN JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED BOYKIN PATRICIA LAVERNE

VERIFICATION PENDING REEVES ANGELA TEDDER

VERIFICATION PENDING REEVES KEITH WHAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ VIVIAM MARGARITA

VERIFICATION PENDING DUPIN CLYDE CLEMENT

UNVERIFIED ANGEL CHARLES ERIC

UNVERIFIED ANGEL SUZANNE HART

VERIFIED CROSLAND JAMES DRAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLON EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING JARVIS ROSEANNA DURANT

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTHERN PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS GERMAINE MARTY

VERIFICATION PENDING BUGG LISA RINALDI

VERIFICATION PENDING HEWETT AMY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON DEREK LEMANS

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE TRACY HENDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAZIER MICHAEL WALTER

UNVERIFIED NEW GUSTAFSON SARAH LOU

UNVERIFIED ALLEN ALICE POWELL

VERIFIED DEW ASHLEY DOUTHIT

UNVERIFIED ALLEN MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS CHARLES HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS LINDA GALE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CLINTON JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TONI MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMONS RHONDA MCRAE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMONS JAMES ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING OBRIEN MANDY KAY

VERIFIED MITCHELL NATALIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOWLER LISA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSH JEREMY PAUL

VERIFIED ESTES JOHN THEODORE

VERIFICATION PENDING SLADE JOHN FONTAINE

L M N O P Q
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003201



YTD PC MASTER

JR 320  HOPKINS RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 PO BOX 884

1785  SANDY RIDGE RD COLFAX NC 27235 PO BOX 282

2778  VALLEYSPRING RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2778 VALLEYSPRING RD

712  OLDSQUAW DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 712 OLDSQUAW DR

1066  HASTINGS HILL RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1066 HASTINGS HILL RD

592  HILTONS LANDING DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 592 HILTONS LANDING DR

592  HILTONS LANDING DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 592 HILTONS LANDING DR

315  PISGAH CHURCH RD   #2-H GREENSBORO NC 27455 315 PISGAH CHURCH RD # 2-H

II 5450  OLD VALLEY SCHOOL RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5450 OLD VALLEY SCHOOL RD

5121  MCLEANSVILLE RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5121 MCLEANSVILLE RD

205  CLAY FLYNT RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 205 CLAY FLYNT RD

1760  OWLS TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1760 OWLS TRL

1313  CHERYL DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1313 CHERYL DR

1306  PINEY GROVE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1306 PINEY GROVE RD

4101  BIENVENUE DR GREENSBORO NC 27409 4101 BIENVENUE DR

5687  REGENTS PARK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5687 REGENTS PARK RD

3201  STONEBURG CT   #A GREENSBORO NC 27409 3201 STONEBURG CT # A

404  MONTCREST DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 404 MONTCREST DR

404  MONTCREST DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 404 MONTCREST DR

904  KENSAL GREEN DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 904 KENSAL GREEN DR

1237  MASTEN DR   #217 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1237 MASTEN DR # 217

3500  SANFORDS CREEK CT COLFAX NC 27235 3500 SANFORDS CREEK CT

3500  SANFORDS CREEK CT COLFAX NC 27235 3500 SANFORDS CREEK CT

JR 1605  GRACEWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1605 GRACEWOOD DR

816  EASTGROVE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 816 EASTGROVE CT

547  ONTARIO ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 547 ONTARIO ST

30  ARITA CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 30 ARITA CIR

692  SUN MEADOWS DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 PO BOX 3244

1627  ANGUS RIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1627 ANGUS RIDGE DR

106  KELVDON DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 106 KELVDON DR

913  MAXINE ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 913 MAXINE ST

252  ROCKFORD RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 252 ROCKFORD RD

1609  SANFORD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1609 SANFORD DR

407  DEWEY ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 407 DEWEY ST

1242  MARDELE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1242 MARDELE LN

4201  EDITH LN   #109 GREENSBORO NC 27409 4201 EDITH LN # 109

1242  MARDELE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1242 MARDELE LN

JR 904  BROOKGREEN LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 904 BROOKGREEN LN

904  BROOKGREEN LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 904 BROOKGREEN LN

5921  TIMBERWOOD TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5921 TIMBERWOOD TRL

103  CHESTNUT CHASE TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 103 CHESTNUT CHASE TRL

770  OXBOW LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 770 OXBOW LN

770  OXBOW LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 770 OXBOW LN

430  SAVANNAH LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 430 SAVANNAH LN

1918  MUNN CIR WHITSETT NC 27377 1918 MUNN CIR

437  DRAYTON PARK DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 437 DRAYTON PARK DR

200  WILLIAMSGATE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 200 WILLIAMSGATE CT

5515 W MARKET ST   #1810 GREENSBORO NC 27409 PO BOX 4571

227  SOUTHERN ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 227 SOUTHERN ST

R S T U V W
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003202



YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE NC 272850884 3369934664 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27285 3369933498 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368134898 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362075503 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365753927 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365753924 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364238903 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364032617 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366927778 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366711360 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367714545 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364738229 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366925929 O

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3363344309 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369860437 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369124008 B

SUWANEE GA 300240990 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369922937 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362025377 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367450908 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369938938 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3365288040 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369789931 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367672230 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3362078782 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369672230 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367882549 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367882549 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3362398504 W

GREENSBORO NC 274044571 3365018855 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364092578 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003203



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 86 VA Y 4/4/1972 |065| 065 KE

NL F 73 NC Y 10/4/1984 |014| 014 UN

NL F 76 NC Y 4/7/1986 |068| 068 UN

NL F 65 NC Y 7/28/2014 |MON3| MON3

NL M 68 OH Y 9/25/1988 |016| 016 WS

HL M 57 GA Y 1/24/2022 |NCGR2| NCGR2

HL F 60 Y 1/24/2022 |NCGR2| NCGR2

NL M 53 Y 1/31/2022 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 69 MA Y 10/5/1990 |063| 063 UN

NL F 52 Y 3/15/2022 |JEF1| JEF1

UN F 54 SC Y 11/9/1990 |061| 061 UN

NL F 74 KY Y 10/30/1991 |015| 015 KE

NL M 60 PA Y 10/23/1991 |014| 014 KE

NL F 49 NC N 1/17/1992 |066| 066 UN

UN U 50 Y 1/19/2022 |FR5B| FR5B

NL M 62 Y 9/24/1992 |063| 063 KE

NL F 60 VA Y 9/16/2013 |FR5B| FR5B GR

NL F 53 VA Y 12/9/1993 |013| 013 UN

NL M 56 VA Y 12/9/1993 |013| 013 UN

HL F 67 PR Y 2/17/1994 |061| 061 KE

NL M 89 KY Y 10/26/1976 |067| 067 KE

NL M 71 NC Y 6/6/2007 |NDRI| NDRI

UN F 67 Y 4/8/2008 |NDRI| NDRI

NL M 59 NC Y 5/3/2016 |G31| G31 GR

NL M 73 NY Y 4/27/1995 |061| 061 KE

NL F 59 PA Y 10/13/1995 |306| 306 WS

NL M 49 DC Y 12/15/1995 |081| 081 WS

NL M 48 NC Y 3/26/1996 |013| 013 UN

UN F 59 CT Y 7/24/1996 |014| 014 UN

NL F 44 NC Y 9/18/1996 |063| 063 KE

NL M 50 NC Y 9/24/1996 |065| 065 KE

NL F 53 MO Y 10/9/1996 |062| 062 KE

NL M 67 MD Y 1/10/1997 |081| 081 WS

NL F 70 AL N 4/4/2022 |067| 067 KE

NL F 83 NC Y 3/27/1962 |081| 081 WS

NL F 43 NC Y 4/30/2019 |G63| G63 GR

NL M 83 NC Y 3/27/1962 |081| 081 WS

NL M 74 FL Y 3/6/2000 |016| 016 WS

NL F 64 AR Y 3/6/2000 |016| 016 WS

NL M 42 NC Y 1/13/2022 |065| 065 KE

NL F 68 VA Y 10/12/2000 |061| 061 KE

NL F 52 NC Y 12/31/2001 |013| 013 WS

UN M 53 OH Y 3/11/2002 |013| 013 WS

NL F 48 MI Y 4/25/2002 |063| 063 KE

NL F 39 LA Y 10/30/2018 |RC2| RC2

NL F 53 VA Y 9/30/2002 |065| 065 KE

NL M 42 VA Y 1/28/2003 |509| 509 WS

NL M 69 NC Y 10/15/2007 |G49| G49 GR

NL M 58 NC Y 5/19/2003 |065| 065 KE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003204



YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

6 18E 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18E 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003205



YTD PC MASTER

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003206



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003207



YTD PC MASTER

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003208



YTD PC MASTER

N 1936 |065| |065|

N 1949 |014| |014|

N 1946 |068| |068|

N 1957 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1954 |011| |011|

N 1965 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1962 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1969 |G21| |G21|

N 1953 |063| |063|

N 1970 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1968 |061| |061|

N 1948 |015| |015|

N 1962 |014| |014|

N 1973 |066| |066|

N 1972 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1960 |063| |063|

N 1962 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1969 |013| |013|

N 1966 |013| |013|

N 1955 |061| |061|

N 1933 |067| |067|

N 1951 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1955 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1963 |G31| |G31|

N 1949 |061| |061|

N 1963 |306| |306|

N 1973 |081| |081|

N 1974 |013| |013|

N 1963 |014| |014|

N 1978 |063| |063|

N 1972 |065| |065|

N 1969 |062| |062|

N 1955 |081| |081|

N 1952 |067| |067|

N 1939 |081| |081|

N 1979 |G63| |G63|

N 1939 |081| |081|

N 1948 |011| |011|

N 1958 |011| |011|

N 1980 |065| |065|

N 1954 |061| |061|

N 1970 |013| |013|

N 1969 |013| |013|

N 1974 |063| |063|

N 1983 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1969 |065| |065|

N 1980 |507| |507|

N 1953 |G49| |G49|

N 1964 |065| |065|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13574
13575
13576
13577
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13592
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602
13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003209



YTD PC MASTER

BN317417 BN000317417 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30051096 A ACTIVE AP

BN318694 BN000318694 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30052373 A ACTIVE AP

BN319860 BN000319860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30053539 A ACTIVE AP

BN322580 BN000322580 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183413 A ACTIVE AV

BN325238 BN000325238 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10232428 A ACTIVE AV

BN331561 BN000331561 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30065240 A ACTIVE AP

BN332854 BN000332854 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30066533 A ACTIVE AP

BN336708 BN000336708 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30352881 A ACTIVE AP

BN344638 BN000344638 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30078317 A ACTIVE AP

BN345316 BN000345316 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183486 A ACTIVE AV

BN350751 BN000350751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354785 A ACTIVE AP

BN350780 BN000350780 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388978 A ACTIVE AP

BN351055 BN000351055 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30084734 A ACTIVE AP

BN351154 BN000351154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30084833 A ACTIVE AP

BN353072 BN000353072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30086751 A ACTIVE AP

BN353898 BN000353898 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350205 A ACTIVE AV

BN354534 BN000354534 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30088213 A ACTIVE AP

BN355625 BN000355625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350133 A ACTIVE AV

BN358666 BN000358666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183864 A ACTIVE AV

BN362080 BN000362080 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390451 A ACTIVE AP

BN36226 BN000036226 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 4475900 A ACTIVE AP

BN363766 BN000363766 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10141073 A ACTIVE AP

BN364988 BN000364988 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30101118 A ACTIVE AP

BN366022 BN000366022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30304251 A ACTIVE AP

BN369127 BN000369127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30106200 A ACTIVE AP

BN369582 BN000369582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10296554 A ACTIVE A1

BN37383 BN000037383 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 4631940 A ACTIVE AP

BN375441 BN000375441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355181 A ACTIVE AN

BN378497 BN000378497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30117845 A ACTIVE AP

BN378553 BN000378553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30117911 A ACTIVE AP

BN381652 BN000381652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355327 A ACTIVE AN

BN383650 BN000383650 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351337 A ACTIVE AV

BN384472 BN000384472 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351325 A ACTIVE AV

BN385146 BN000385146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387320 A ACTIVE AP

BN385666 BN000385666 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10200434 A ACTIVE AV

BN388263 BN000388263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30129658 A ACTIVE AP

BN388360 BN000388360 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348922 A ACTIVE AV

BN39022 BN000039022 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 4834860 A ACTIVE AP

BN393409 BN000393409 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10322007 A ACTIVE AV

BN394894 BN000394894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30137830 A ACTIVE AP

BN396060 BN000396060 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30139416 A ACTIVE AP

BN396413 BN000396413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10093676 A ACTIVE AV

BN396583 BN000396583 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30140051 A ACTIVE AP

BN397848 BN000397848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30141633 A ACTIVE AP

BN399337 BN000399337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10285304 A ACTIVE A2

BN402617 BN000402617 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10339498 A ACTIVE AV

BN404934 BN000404934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10273443 A ACTIVE AV

BN405536 BN000405536 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351997 A ACTIVE AV

BN405773 BN000405773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10299280 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAE BELINDA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNHILL MELISSA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING ACHTEN PATRICK ANTHONY

VERIFIED LUKE KATHLEEN KAZURA

VERIFIED PARKE-KJELDGARD KIMBERLY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MURL ROLLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING UNDERHILL MONA RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLARD CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK GREGORY GORDON

VERIFIED CALLOWAY KEVIN DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER CHERRI STOCKTON

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON DANIELLE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEARMON JEVON DONTAE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS JANET LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK MAURICE LEVELL

VERIFIED STUART BRENDA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER ALEX TODD

VERIFIED ROBERTS TELISHA THOMAS

VERIFIED YOUNG ERICA ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRAGUE APRIL LESHON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE STEPHEN W

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTONG-VAUGHN MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLIVER MELISSA HACKETT

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNOVANT APRIL NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH RACHEL SEMATIS

UNVERIFIED CHAPMAN GRETCHEN KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING KING LARRY GABRIEL

UNVERIFIED NEW CLARK KEDRICK LAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE LATRAMIKA NILAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTBROOK STEVEN DWAYNE

UNVERIFIED NEW FRAGHER JANICE REBECCA

VERIFIED SMITH ALLYSON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RICE CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS DEMARCUS JAYWAUN

VERIFIED MICELI KEVIN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CROWELL SARAH CARROLL

VERIFIED GRIDER BRADLEY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEACH ROBY CAROLYN MASKE

VERIFIED SUMMERS KAREN LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LARA THELMA ILEANA

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLEAVY JAMES JOSEPH

VERIFIED ARTIS EVA GOODMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS WILLIAM ZACHARY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAIRSTON LASHANDA VERNETTE

CONFIRMATION PENDING DINGLE JERMAINE THORNTON

VERIFIED WHITTINGTON CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS

VERIFIED ACKERS HOWARD LEE

VERIFIED GALLOWAY BALLAY GARNETT

VERIFIED ROBINSON LETITIA
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YTD PC MASTER

321  LINVILLE RIDGE CT   #12 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 321 LINVILLE RIDGE CT # 12

5075  NOVELLA DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5075 NOVELLA DR

225  OLD WOOD LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 225 OLD WOOD LN

14  CANVASBACK PT GREENSBORO NC 27455 14 CANVASBACK PT

5328 W MARKET ST   #39A GREENSBORO NC 27409 5328 W MARKET ST # 39A

JR 706  AFTON PARK DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 706 AFTON PARK DR

1006  SEDGE GARDEN RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1006 SEDGE GARDEN RD

5030  TOUCAN LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 240 S CREEK DR

SR 5560  FAIRWAY FOREST DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5560 FAIRWAY FOREST DR

5515 W MARKET ST   #1010 GREENSBORO NC 27409 5515 W MARKET ST # 1010

204  PEACH ORCHARD DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 204 PEACH ORCHARD DR

5002  LONGMONT CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5002 LONGMONT CT

3771  FOXTON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3771 FOXTON DR

133  PICARDY CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 133 PICARDY CT

4840  DIPPEN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4840 DIPPEN RD

4020  TRITON TRL   #3-G HIGH POINT NC 27265 4020 TRITON TRL # 3-G

4510  REIDSVILLE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 4510 REIDSVILLE RD

4033  PAYNE RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 4033 PAYNE RD

225  WIND RD   #K GREENSBORO NC 27405 225 WIND RD # K

627 W MOUNTAIN ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 627 W MOUNTAIN ST

2778  VALLEYSPRING RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2778 VALLEYSPRING RD

3916  FOUNTAIN GROVE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3916 FOUNTAIN GROVE DR

4905  MANNING ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4905 MANNING ST

1008  GEOFFREY WAY KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1008 GEOFFREY WAY

458  LINDSAY MANOR CT   #I KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 458 LINDSAY MANOR CT # I

1135  BRIDFORD LAKE CIR   #M GREENSBORO NC 27407 1135 BRIDFORD LAKE CIR # M

5435  HELEN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5435 HELEN AVE

113 N CHURCH ST   #202 GREENSBORO NC 27401 113 N CHURCH ST # 202

4364  BRECK AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4364 BRECK AVE

4368  GLENN HI RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4368 GLENN HI RD

3538  FARMINGTON DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27407 3538 FARMINGTON DR # B

4405  CROWNE LAKE CIR   #1C JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4405 CROWNE LAKE CIR # 1C

7307  HARKWOOD TRL OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7307 HARKWOOD TRL

533  ONTARIO ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 533 ONTARIO ST

7815  NEUGENT DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7815 NEUGENT DR

413  BARNSDALE RIDGE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 413 BARNSDALE RIDGE RD

8406  WOLF RIDGE TRL OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8406 WOLF RIDGE TRL

1017  MANORWOOD DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1017 MANORWOOD DR

200  WOODLEA HOLLOW LN GREENSBORO NC 27406 200 WOODLEA HOLLOW LN

3662  THORNABY CIR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3662 THORNABY CIR

3432  PARRISH RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3432 PARRISH RD

601  FRIENDWAY RD   #2N GREENSBORO NC 27410 601 FRIENDWAY RD # 2N

508  MICHAEL ST   #F KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 508 MICHAEL ST # F

3908  OGBURN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3908 OGBURN AVE

2306 E LEXINGTON AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 1709 N NORWOOD CT

5629  CASCADE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5629 CASCADE RD

2739  ANNMOORE CIR   #C HIGH POINT NC 27262 2739 ANNMOORE CIR # C

5005  TURNBRIDGE CIR   #A BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5005 TURNBRIDGE CIR # A

4918  STARMOUNT DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4918 STARMOUNT DR
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364795628 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364730429 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3369185440 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366814753 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366086351 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285409628 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3362330653 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362570453 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364064592 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369542579 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 7047582525 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366157330 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364025289 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368132348 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369620617 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364737198 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362090574 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366718499 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3363995751 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3364163757 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3366027905 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2767341431 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7042938276 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369961391 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369958629 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364168340 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 7579273001 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368179172 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3362876402 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3362252133 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3365821257 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3364223583 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 60 NC Y 9/15/2003 |401| 401 WS

NL F 37 VA Y 12/2/2003 |016| 016 WS

NL M 44 OC Y 12/31/2003 |013| 013 WS

NL F 48 OH Y 10/10/2016 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL F 48 FL Y 7/18/2018 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 59 RI Y 9/29/2004 |063| 063 UN

NL F 76 IN Y 10/4/2004 |016| 016 WS

UN U 50 Y 8/31/2020 |016| 016 WS

NL M 64 NC Y 12/7/2004 |081| 081 WS

NL M 45 Y 9/27/2016 |G49| G49 GR

UN F 51 VA Y 3/25/2022 |G26| G26 GR

NL U 46 Y 3/12/2022 |016| 016 WS

NL M 36 NC Y 8/15/2005 |305| 305 WS

NL F 68 OH Y 8/19/2005 |016| 016 WS

NL M 35 PA Y 10/21/2005 |083| 083 WT

NL F 52 PA N 2/4/2022 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 57 VA Y 12/29/2005 |085| 085 UN

UN F 51 Y 1/28/2022 |H24| H24 HI

NL F 35 NC Y 9/30/2016 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 50 GA Y 3/24/2022 |064| 064 KE

NL M 68 NC Y 3/31/1972 |068| 068 UN

UN F 80 NC Y 4/8/2015 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 54 NC Y 4/18/2007 |081| 081 WS

NL F 33 NC Y 6/29/2018 |065| 065 KE

NL F 35 PA Y 9/24/2007 |067| 067 KE

NL F 40 NC Y 7/7/2020 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 78 NC Y 10/7/1974 |081| 081 WS

HL M 33 NC Y 4/1/2022 |G44| G44 GR

NL F 36 NC Y 4/3/2008 |306| 306 WS

UN M 45 NC Y 4/4/2008 |017| 017 WS

UN F 51 Y 4/4/2022 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 41 VA Y 2/25/2022 |FR2| FR2 HI

UN M 35 Y 2/24/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL U 32 Y 1/27/2022 |306| 306 WS

NL M 39 NJ Y 11/5/2016 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 46 NY Y 8/13/2008 |013| 013 UN

NL M 55 Y 1/10/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL F 85 NC Y 4/6/1972 |063| 063 KE

UN F 58 NC Y 10/27/2020 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

HL F 59 OC Y 10/10/2008 |509| 509 WS

NL M 51 PA Y 10/10/2008 |084| 084 WS

NL F 64 VA Y 10/12/2012 |G43| G43 GR

UN M 33 NC Y 10/20/2008 |067| 067 KE

NL F 51 NC Y 10/8/2008 |306| 306 WS

NL M 36 NC Y 2/7/2020 |H11| H11 HI

NL M 34 NC Y 7/26/2021 |PG1| PG1 PG

UN M 66 NC Y 11/8/2019 |H01| H01 HI

UN F 40 OC Y 3/10/2022 |MON2A| MON2A GR

UN F 60 OH Y 8/4/2020 |G34| G34 GR
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28
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YTD PC MASTER

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 8

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 3
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YTD PC MASTER

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13623
13624
13625
13626
13627
13628
13629
13630
13631
13632
13633
13634
13635
13636
13637
13638
13639
13640
13641
13642
13643
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13645
13646
13647
13648
13649
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13652
13653
13654
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13657
13658
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13663
13664
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13668
13669
13670
13671

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003218



YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |401| |401|

N 1985 |011| |011|

N 1978 |013| |013|

N 1974 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1974 |G37| |G37|

N 1963 |063| |063|

N 1946 |011| |011|

N 1972 |011| |011|

N 1958 |081| |081|

N 1977 |G49| |G49|

N 1971 |G26| |G26|

N 1976 |011| |011|

N 1986 |305| |305|

N 1954 |011| |011|

N 1987 |083| |083|

N 1970 |HP| |HP|

N 1965 |082| |082|

N 1971 |H24| |H24|

N 1987 |G09| |G09|

N 1972 |064| |064|

N 1954 |068| |068|

N 1942 |H27| |H27|

N 1968 |081| |081|

N 1989 |065| |065|

N 1987 |067| |067|

N 1982 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1944 |081| |081|

N 1989 |G44| |G44|

N 1986 |306| |306|

N 1977 |011| |011|

N 1971 |G58| |G58|

N 1981 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1987 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1990 |306| |306|

N 1983 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1976 |013| |013|

N 1967 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1937 |063| |063|

N 1964 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1963 |507| |507|

N 1971 |082| |082|

N 1958 |G43| |G43|

N 1989 |067| |067|

N 1971 |306| |306|

N 1986 |H11| |H11|

N 1988 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1956 |H01| |H01|

N 1982 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1962 |G34| |G34|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13623
13624
13625
13626
13627
13628
13629
13630
13631
13632
13633
13634
13635
13636
13637
13638
13639
13640
13641
13642
13643
13644
13645
13646
13647
13648
13649
13650
13651
13652
13653
13654
13655
13656
13657
13658
13659
13660
13661
13662
13663
13664
13665
13666
13667
13668
13669
13670
13671
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YTD PC MASTER

BN407246 BN000407246 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 157596 A ACTIVE AP

BN407364 BN000407364 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30153732 A ACTIVE AP

BN410524 BN000410524 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30157791 A ACTIVE A1

BN411357 BN000411357 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30158924 A ACTIVE AP

BN411655 BN000411655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352082 A ACTIVE AV

BN411897 BN000411897 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30159664 A ACTIVE AP

BN412460 BN000412460 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30160439 A ACTIVE AP

BN414569 BN000414569 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30181460 A ACTIVE AP

BN416146 BN000416146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387111 A ACTIVE AP

BN416438 BN000416438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387804 A ACTIVE AP

BN416934 BN000416934 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30166412 A ACTIVE AP

BN416993 BN000416993 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30341843 A ACTIVE AP

BN422435 BN000422435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30173967 A ACTIVE AP

BN422465 BN000422465 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350229 A ACTIVE AV

BN424124 BN000424124 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170101 A ACTIVE AV

BN426560 BN000426560 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30179202 A ACTIVE AP

BN426968 BN000426968 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30179730 A ACTIVE AP

BN427140 BN000427140 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30179960 A ACTIVE AP

BN427720 BN000427720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30180733 A ACTIVE AP

BN428670 BN000428670 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30181988 A ACTIVE AP

BN428796 BN000428796 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30182148 A ACTIVE AP

BN430542 BN000430542 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10201057 A ACTIVE AV

BN430719 BN000430719 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 150951 A ACTIVE AV

BN431037 BN000431037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10104442 A ACTIVE AV

BN438174 BN000438174 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30358568 A ACTIVE AP

BN438342 BN000438342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183305 A ACTIVE AP

BN439528 BN000439528 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30196394 A ACTIVE AP

BN442259 BN000442259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10246049 A ACTIVE AV

BN442688 BN000442688 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 17 CASWELL 39015 A ACTIVE AV

BN445765 BN000445765 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30214036 A ACTIVE AP

BN445791 BN000445791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355301 A ACTIVE AN

BN445843 BN000445843 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30204756 A ACTIVE AP

BN451020 BN000451020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10133579 A ACTIVE AV

BN452794 BN000452794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30214831 A ACTIVE AP

BN452820 BN000452820 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30358571 A ACTIVE AP

BN454037 BN000454037 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10200681 A ACTIVE AV

BN454439 BN000454439 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385687 A ACTIVE AP

BN455343 BN000455343 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349992 A ACTIVE AV

BN455345 BN000455345 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349991 A ACTIVE AV

BN455461 BN000455461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284951 A ACTIVE AV

BN458402 BN000458402 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386584 A ACTIVE AP

BN458697 BN000458697 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30222792 A ACTIVE AP

BN459239 BN000459239 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352262 A ACTIVE AV

BN459993 BN000459993 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30224475 A ACTIVE AP

BN461360 BN000461360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349979 A ACTIVE AV

BN461473 BN000461473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30226505 A ACTIVE AP

BN461837 BN000461837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10303417 A ACTIVE AV

BN462978 BN000462978 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30228656 A ACTIVE AP

BN463387 BN000463387 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30229225 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KING SANDRA PRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MARLIN GERARD

UNVERIFIED CARTER KENNETH LEONARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ALBRIGHT KARL LYNN

VERIFIED BOHANON PATRICK HOY

VERIFICATION PENDING JAROSZ CHESTER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DARRON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JIMENEZ EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING MARCHAND KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LEATHERS JORDAN RIYADH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SEBOK DOROTHY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONRAD JELYN MELISE

VERIFIED REAVIS JOY BRITT

VERIFIED JOHNSON LONDA DIANELL

VERIFICATION PENDING AUGUSTINE NIKOLAS PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON CODY TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON CARRIE HAMILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHEA TERRELL JARVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FARNHAM ISRAEL ORLANDO

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER SATERIA SHAMORRA

VERIFIED NELSON MICHAEL PHILIP

VERIFIED ATHAY MEREDITH TILLEY

VERIFIED STOKES DAVID LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE RANDALL GUY

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSCHMANN LESLIE GALLIGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT HEATHER JOYCE

VERIFIED SNOW SUSAN ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED WIMBUSH ANDREA TANGEYIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HEATH REGINALD VINCENT

UNVERIFIED NEW GWYN TORRENCE MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE JAMEKA JOQUILLA

VERIFIED MICKEL ANGELICA NAJEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALMAGUER VERA STACY GUADALUPE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY BOBBY GRAY

VERIFIED ROYAL TIERRA DENAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCK ALLYSON PAIGE

VERIFIED BAKER AMANDA OLINE

VERIFIED BAKER MARK WESLEY

VERIFIED SHRESTHA SITU

VERIFICATION PENDING VERNON SELINA DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YARBROUGH BONNIE CHANEL

VERIFIED GRAY BLANE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED MCKESSON JASZMIN JANEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE JUSTICE DONAVON EARL

VERIFIED GRAVES JACOB HUGHES

VERIFICATION PENDING NAVARRE ANA MAREK

VERIFICATION PENDING VENTURA ZUYERITH
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YTD PC MASTER

2200  BETHANY RD MADISON NC 27025 2200 BETHANY RD

3278  CREASON CIR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3278 CREASON CIR

211  WALKERTOWN AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 211 WALKERTOWN AVE

335  LAKE VIEW BLVD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 335 LAKE VIEW BLVD

1307  SEMINOLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1307 SEMINOLE DR

JR 1316  LINVIEW DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1316 LINVIEW DR

512  PEDEN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 512 PEDEN ST

5036  KAYBROOK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5036 KAYBROOK DR

130  OAKLAND AVE   #B KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 130 OAKLAND AVE # B

3030  WALSH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3030 WALSH ST

930  SPORTSMAN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 930 SPORTSMAN DR

422  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR   #332 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 PO BOX 1741

506  MICHAEL ST   #G KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 506 MICHAEL ST # G

3400  OWLS ROOST RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 3400 OWLS ROOST RD

506  CAROLYN CT   #2D EDEN NC 27288 506 CAROLYN CT # 2D

1804  GLENRIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1804 GLENRIDGE DR

930  SPORTSMAN DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 930 SPORTSMAN DR

105  MCCONNELL LNDG KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 105 MCCONNELL LNDG

3401  CUMBERLAND RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3401 CUMBERLAND RD

2353  SWINDON LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2353 SWINDON LN

3513  PLAZA RIDGE CIR   #22B WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 515 MENTOR ST

1126  WHISPERWOOD CT   #P GREENSBORO NC 27407 1126 WHISPERWOOD CT # P

453  MOORE RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 453 MOORE RD

1715  MILAN RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 1715 MILAN RD

4697  SAINTS DELIGHT CHURCH RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4697 SAINTS DELIGHT CHURCH RD

3606  CHERRY HILL DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3606 CHERRY HILL DR

125  STANLEY AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 227 ROCKFORD ST

7  MACKLIN CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 7 MACKLIN CT

159  LAW RD PELHAM NC 27311 159 LAW RD

II 4426  OLD WALKERTOWN RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4426 OLD WALKERTOWN RD

37  GRASSY KNOLL CIR GREENSBORO NC 27406 37 GRASSY KNOLL CIR

352 S CHERRY ST   #B KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 352 S CHERRY ST # B

3244 S HOLDEN RD   #G GREENSBORO NC 27407 3244 S HOLDEN RD # G

1300  TAMMY DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1300 TAMMY DR

III 1301  FOREST KNOLLS CIR   #3 WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 1301 FOREST KNOLLS CIR # 3

880  SHARON WAY   #2H HIGH POINT NC 27260 880 SHARON WAY # 2H

1386  CLAXTON RIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1386 CLAXTON RIDGE DR

7609  MONTY DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7609 MONTY DR

7609  MONTY DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7609 MONTY DR

6903  NELLORE ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 PO BOX 4702

562  COUNTRY VIEW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 562 COUNTRY VIEW DR

756  VOSS ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 756 VOSS ST

3831  THACKER FARMS WAY WHITSETT NC 27377 3831 THACKER FARMS WAY

4780  ADER DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4780 ADER DR

207  WIND RD   #G GREENSBORO NC 27405 207 WIND RD # G

350  LINVILLE SPRINGS RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 350 LINVILLE SPRINGS RD

1221  WESTRIDGE RD   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 1221 WESTRIDGE RD # A

201  BOWEN LAKE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 201 BOWEN LAKE DR

1228  PLEASANT VIEW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1228 PLEASANT VIEW DR
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YTD PC MASTER

MADISON NC 27025 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3366248629 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 7063473123 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369790561 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3369718134 O

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6174477685 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3369007707 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272851741 3364734183 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3365771611 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

EDEN NC 27288 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364807049 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369930596 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 7499996100 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 M

WINSTON-SALEM NC 271053737 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364169239 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362921271 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369993099 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

MOUNT AIRY NC 270304687 3364865120 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

PELHAM NC 27311 4042052491 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366825621 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364566334 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366713598 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 7432161738 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363389127 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 274044702 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366696605 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 6198188602 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3367443592 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362518529 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 8597975323 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3136892776 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364862917 W
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UN F 68 Y 7/12/2019 |HO| HOGANS

NL M 73 NC Y 2/27/2009 |083| 083 WT

HL M 55 NC Y 8/18/2009 |401| 401 WS

NL M 31 NC Y 9/24/2009 |401| 401 WS

NL U 31 Y 3/12/2022 |G13| G13 GR

NL M 71 MI Y 10/27/2009 |066| 066 UN

NL M 61 NC Y 12/1/2009 |306| 306 WS

HL M 30 FL Y 12/2/2011 |083| 083 UN

NL F 31 MA Y 12/30/2021 |064| 064 KE

NL M 30 NC Y 2/9/2022 |508| 508 WS

NL F 30 NC Y 7/28/2010 |085| 085 WT

NL F 74 NC Y 2/27/2020 |065| 065 KE

NL F 29 NC Y 4/4/2011 |067| 067 KE

UN F 61 Y 2/5/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL F 36 Y 1/15/2022 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 29 IA Y 9/23/2011 |068| 068 UN

NL M 31 NC Y 10/10/2011 |085| 085 WT

NL F 29 NC Y 10/14/2011 |065| 065 KE

NL M 29 NC Y 11/7/2011 |305| 305 WS

NL M 29 OC Y 12/20/2011 |012| 012 UN

UN F 29 NC Y 12/22/2011 |508| 508 WS

NL M 44 NY Y 11/8/2016 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 5/10/2017 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL M 66 NC Y 12/20/2012 |G32| G32 GR

NL M 54 AR Y 10/2/2020 |508| 508 WS

UN F 58 AZ Y 8/19/2016 |FR4| FR4 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 8/22/2012 |085| 085 WS

UN F 29 NC Y 11/2/2018 |G32| G32 GR

NL F 31 NC Y 1/28/2022 |PELH| PELHAM

NL M 29 SC Y 10/12/2012 |081| 081 WS

NL M 52 NC Y 3/31/2022 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

NL F 28 NC Y 10/12/2012 |065| 065 KE

UN F 31 NC Y 10/10/2014 |G59| G59 GR

HL F 27 NC Y 2/18/2013 |013| 013 WS

NL M 28 NC Y 9/4/2020 |401| 401 WS

NL F 27 NY Y 11/5/2016 |H08| H08 HI

NL F 27 FL Y 12/14/2021 |067| 067 KE

UN F 38 Y 1/31/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

UN M 37 Y 1/31/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL F 39 Y 2/4/2020 |NMAD| NMAD GR

HL F 26 NC Y 1/10/2022 |017| 017 WS

HL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |306| 306 WS

NL U 26 Y 3/15/2022 |NCLAY2| NCLAY2

NL M 42 KS Y 3/26/2014 |081| 081 WS

NL F 27 NC Y 2/1/2022 |G09| G09 GR

NL M 26 NC Y 6/16/2014 |062| 062 KE

UN M 44 KY Y 8/31/2020 |G32| G32 GR

NL F 50 NC Y 9/4/2014 |061| 061 KE

NL F 27 CA Y 9/12/2014 |306| 306 WS
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6 17A 17A 26

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 23

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

6 18A 18 26

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31
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65 SCH4

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 6

SCHOOL #2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1
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22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1954 |HO| |HO|

N 1949 |083| |083|

N 1967 |401| |401|

N 1991 |401| |401|

N 1991 |G13| |G13|

N 1951 |066| |066|

N 1961 |306| |306|

N 1992 |083| |083|

N 1991 |064| |064|

N 1992 |507| |507|

N 1992 |082| |082|

N 1948 |065| |065|

N 1993 |067| |067|

N 1961 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1986 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1993 |068| |068|

N 1991 |082| |082|

N 1993 |065| |065|

N 1993 |305| |305|

N 1993 |012| |012|

N 1993 |507| |507|

N 1978 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1993 |NB| |NB|

N 1956 |G32| |G32|

N 1968 |507| |507|

N 1964 |FR4| |FR4|

N 1993 |082| |082|

N 1993 |G32| |G32|

N 1991 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1993 |081| |081|

N 1970 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1994 |065| |065|

N 1991 |G59| |G59|

N 1995 |013| |013|

N 1994 |401| |401|

N 1995 |H08| |H08|

N 1995 |067| |067|

N 1984 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1985 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1983 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1996 |011| |011|

N 1996 |306| |306|

N 1996 |NCLAY2| |NCLAY2|

N 1980 |081| |081|

N 1995 |G09| |G09|

N 1996 |062| |062|

N 1978 |G32| |G32|

N 1972 |061| |061|

N 1995 |306| |306|
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BN463843 BN000463843 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30229889 A ACTIVE AP

BN468917 BN000468917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284278 A ACTIVE AV

BN469224 BN000469224 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387601 A ACTIVE AP

BN470190 BN000470190 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30238868 A ACTIVE AP

BN470249 BN000470249 LIB REP LIB to REP 34 FORSYTH 30239011 A ACTIVE AP

BN471186 BN000471186 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349369 A ACTIVE AV

BN472636 BN000472636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30242520 A ACTIVE AP

BN472932 BN000472932 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10315995 A ACTIVE AV

BN474321 BN000474321 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10315868 A ACTIVE AP

BN474606 BN000474606 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30245482 A ACTIVE AP

BN477426 BN000477426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354537 A ACTIVE AP

BN477670 BN000477670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385703 A ACTIVE AP

BN479899 BN000479899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30253621 A ACTIVE AP

BN480407 BN000480407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30254353 A ACTIVE AP

BN480642 BN000480642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10271924 A ACTIVE AV

BN481117 BN000481117 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30255462 A ACTIVE AP

BN481634 BN000481634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350257 A ACTIVE AV

BN483473 BN000483473 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351145 A ACTIVE AV

BN486002 BN000486002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10306510 A ACTIVE AV

BN486107 BN000486107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10247651 A ACTIVE AV

BN487250 BN000487250 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30264737 A ACTIVE AP

BN488237 BN000488237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30266161 A ACTIVE A1

BN489048 BN000489048 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30267349 A ACTIVE AP

BN489298 BN000489298 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30267716 A ACTIVE AP

BN492200 BN000492200 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355031 A ACTIVE AN

BN492859 BN000492859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10333779 A ACTIVE AV

BN493151 BN000493151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284507 A ACTIVE AV

BN496864 BN000496864 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30279394 A ACTIVE AP

BN499336 BN000499336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30283443 A ACTIVE AP

BN499535 BN000499535 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30283721 A ACTIVE AP

BN499580 BN000499580 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30283775 A ACTIVE AP

BN500673 BN000500673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30285295 A ACTIVE AP

BN501036 BN000501036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349145 A ACTIVE AV

BN501193 BN000501193 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30286035 A ACTIVE AP

BN501675 BN000501675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351758 A ACTIVE AV

BN502384 BN000502384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348531 A ACTIVE AV

BN502837 BN000502837 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30288316 A ACTIVE AP

BN503609 BN000503609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30289370 A ACTIVE AP

BN50490 BN000050490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 6358340 A ACTIVE AP

BN505352 BN000505352 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30291952 A ACTIVE AP

BN505720 BN000505720 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30292471 A ACTIVE AP

BN505878 BN000505878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30292734 A ACTIVE AP

BN506660 BN000506660 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386840 A ACTIVE AP

BN508360 BN000508360 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30296280 A ACTIVE AP

BN508452 BN000508452 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30296439 A ACTIVE AP

BN509042 BN000509042 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30297260 A ACTIVE AP

BN510647 BN000510647 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350185 A ACTIVE AV

BN510796 BN000510796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10238658 A ACTIVE AP

BN512019 BN000512019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10245049 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003230



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYDEN WILLIAM GRAY

VERIFIED STEINHAUS BETHANY GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES JUSTIN MCKINLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SPAINHOUR LEDA PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BAUMGARTNER KAREN MARGARET

VERIFIED ALLEY JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER RAVON

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL NIEVES

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER LAURA ALLISON

VERIFICATION PENDING BOTTOMS SAMUEL CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKMAN LEE ANTOINETTE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA SHAILA ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING ALCANTAR JOCELYNE GARCIA

VERIFICATION PENDING VELASQUEZ LISSET

VERIFIED STEER RYAN JERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIR HORATIO DEVON

VERIFIED BENJAMIN KALEEL DAWAN

VERIFIED CROSS JAMIERE KAESON

VERIFIED BENNETT EVERETT WAYNE

VERIFIED RADFORD SATARA GIOVANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING AYDT MICHAEL JOHN

UNVERIFIED PARTMAN TIMOTHY S

VERIFICATION PENDING FLIPPIN KENNETH ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS ANNA KATHERINE

UNVERIFIED NEW MOORE MICHELLE CLAIRE

VERIFIED ROBERTS ERIN RENEE'

VERIFIED WRIGHT KEVIN DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHAEFER RICHARD WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING CLYBURN JASMINE SIMONE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOR BRIAN ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MEADE DAVID ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING FRY STEPHEN GRADY

VERIFIED BOOKER EUGENE ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRENGER SCOTT JOHNATHON

VERIFIED GOULD JANI DEBORAH

VERIFIED HILL SACOYIA JANELL

VERIFICATION PENDING RICKANSRUD PARKER ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIGLER MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIFIELD DAWN PEARMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON STEVEN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING SIDES JESSICA LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAIR ASHLEY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BINNS ALLEN LEON

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTEE ELIZABETH LEEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORMICK NICHOLAS JOSEPH

VERIFIED STEWART AUDREY JEANE

VERIFICATION PENDING ATHAR MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

VERIFIED WEIBE AARON JOSEPH
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113  SPRING ST   #1 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 PO BOX 226

3307  GREEN NEEDLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3307 GREEN NEEDLE DR

4035  GRANBY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 4035 GRANBY ST

1704  TREDEGAR RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1704 TREDEGAR RD

304  GLEN GATE CIR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 304 GLEN GATE CIR

4019  RANDLEMAN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4019 RANDLEMAN RD

3890  BARKWOOD DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3890 BARKWOOD DR

5027  HEATHRIDGE TER GREENSBORO NC 27410 5027 HEATHRIDGE TER

2604  MACKINAW DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 2604 MACKINAW DR

4162  GLENN HI RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4162 GLENN HI RD

3824  MIZELL RD   #F GREENSBORO NC 27405 3824 MIZELL RD # F

4131  JOHNNY KNL WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4131 JOHNNY KNL

125  CHAUCER VIEW CIR   #C KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 125 CHAUCER VIEW CIR # C

423  FARMINGDALE AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 423 FARMINGDALE AVE

3620  TWO OAKS DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3620 TWO OAKS DR

4542  BRIMMER PLACE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4542 BRIMMER PLACE DR

1228 S EUGENE ST   #2C GREENSBORO NC 27406 1228 S EUGENE ST # 2C

5328 W MARKET ST   #19F GREENSBORO NC 27409 5328 W MARKET ST # 19F

1511  ANDOVER AVE   #C GREENSBORO NC 27405 1511 ANDOVER AVE # C

2814  VANSTORY ST   #1D GREENSBORO NC 27407 2814 VANSTORY ST # 1D

112  NELSON ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 112 NELSON ST

2305  ELBON DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2305 ELBON DR

4534  ROCKLANE DR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4534 ROCKLANE DR

120  FARMWOOD DR   #49B KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 120 FARMWOOD DR # 49B

4704  SCARLET HAW DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4704 SCARLET HAW DR

1852  CUDE RD COLFAX NC 27235 1852 CUDE RD

7810  PERTHSHIRE DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7810 PERTHSHIRE DR

501  BARNSDALE RIDGE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 501 BARNSDALE RIDGE RD

5020  REIDSVILLE RD   #4 WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5020 REIDSVILLE RD # 4

5034  LONG MILL CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5034 LONG MILL CT

6054  AARON PLACE LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6054 AARON PLACE LN

1201  SCOTT DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1201 SCOTT DR

JR 2206  JULIET PL   #208 GREENSBORO NC 27406 2206 JULIET PL # 208

816  LAKE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 816 LAKE DR

608  EAGLE RD   #2D GREENSBORO NC 27407 608 EAGLE RD # 2D

302  ALLRED PL HIGH POINT NC 27262 302 ALLRED PL

6809  OLD VALLEY SCHOOL RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9516 HERRINGBONE LN NW

607 S MAIN ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 191 W 12TH AVE

1763  ANGUS RIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1763 ANGUS RIDGE DR

4794  ABBEY PARK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 855 SEDGE GARDEN RD

2435  OLD GREENSBORO RD   #4B WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 2435 OLD GREENSBORO RD # 4B

345  BIRCHRIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 345 BIRCHRIDGE DR

7009  ABINGTON CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7009 ABINGTON CT

JR 215  STEDMAN ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 215 STEDMAN ST

4906  VOSS ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4906 VOSS ST

509  ADAMS GATE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 509 ADAMS GATE RD

3710  COTSWOLD AVE   #S GREENSBORO NC 27410 3710 COTSWOLD AVE # S

2711  EDENRIDGE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2711 EDENRIDGE DR

6217  HORSESHOE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 6217 HORSESHOE DR
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KERNERSVILLE NC 272850226 3368307242 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 2709969177 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3365298369 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367458155 O

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6092903158 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3368656021 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 U

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3366664414 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 O

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363125943 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3364223470 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3342016001 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369340134 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3369912863 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 4049921018 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8644301266 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3365823331 B

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3364735035 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368314161 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9196566994 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3369816128 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4342622532 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7033144891 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362531799 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3365885929 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364807442 O

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

CONCORD NC 280278689 W

COLUMBUS OH 43210 3366020493 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369966031 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272847510 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367127577 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 7433336574 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 8645900969 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3364711204 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3367697609 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3364710970 O

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 6672284583 W
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NL M 27 NC Y 9/18/2014 |061| 061 KE

NL F 30 MN Y 1/28/2020 |G08| G08 GR

NL M 41 NC Y 2/4/2022 |085| 085 WS

HL F 42 OC Y 3/25/2015 |014| 014 KE

NL F 70 NJ Y 4/17/2015 |061| 061 KE

NL U 51 Y 1/20/2022 |SUM2| SUM2

NL M 55 NC Y 8/10/2015 |304| 304 WS

HL M 86 PR Y 10/9/2020 |G41B| G41B GR

NL F 28 Y 10/8/2020 |G27| G27 GR

UN M 30 NC Y 10/12/2015 |017| 017 WS

UN F 24 Y 3/19/2022 |G09| G09 GR

HL F 24 Y 12/14/2021 |509| 509 WS

HL F 24 CA Y 2/22/2016 |061| 061 KE

HL F 29 CA Y 4/13/2016 |509| 509 WS

NL M 33 MD Y 10/2/2019 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

NL M 29 AL Y 4/20/2016 |508| 508 WS

NL M 24 NC Y 2/4/2022 |G46| G46 GR

NL M 24 NJ Y 2/23/2022 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 58 NC Y 9/14/2020 |G02| G02 GR

NL F 36 GA Y 11/3/2018 |G58| G58 GR

NL M 65 MN Y 8/26/2016 |064| 064 KE

UN U 40 SC N 9/7/2016 |304| 304 WS

NL M 29 Y 9/19/2016 |085| 085 WT

NL F 27 NC Y 9/19/2016 |064| 064 KE

NL F 33 Y 3/30/2022 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 24 Y 4/8/2021 |NDRI| NDRI

NL M 42 CA Y 1/29/2020 |STOK| STOK STO

NL M 31 FL Y 11/2/2016 |013| 013 UN

NL F 28 NC Y 2/1/2017 |063| 063 WT

NL M 55 MI Y 2/11/2017 |016| 016 WS

NL M 75 NJ Y 2/14/2017 |016| 016 WS

UN M 78 NC Y 3/3/2017 |013| 013 WS

NL M 53 MD Y 1/13/2022 |G57| G57 GR

NL M 28 CA Y 4/11/2017 |064| 064 KE

HL F 25 NC Y 3/4/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN F 23 Y 1/4/2022 |H02| H02 HI

UN M 23 NC Y 6/28/2017 |068| 068 UN

NL F 23 NC Y 10/7/2016 |061| 061 KE

NL F 68 NC Y 10/1/1976 |014| 014 UN

NL F 61 OH Y 9/21/2017 |016| 016 WS

NL M 23 NC Y 10/9/2017 |401| 401 WS

NL F 26 NC Y 10/19/2017 |065| 065 KE

UN F 23 Y 1/18/2022 |068| 068 UN

NL M 23 NC Y 2/14/2018 |401| 401 WS

NL F 35 WV Y 2/20/2018 |306| 306 WS

NL M 22 NC Y 11/30/2016 |017| 017 WS

NL F 22 NC Y 2/3/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL M 34 OC Y 9/13/2018 |H26| H26 HI

NL M 36 MD Y 10/29/2018 |SF3| SF3 SUM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003234



YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18D 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18B 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769
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YTD PC MASTER

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 3

BB BC BD BE
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769
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YTD PC MASTER

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |061| |061|

N 1992 |G08| |G08|

N 1981 |082| |082|

N 1980 |014| |014|

N 1952 |061| |061|

N 1971 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1967 |304| |304|

N 1936 |G41| |G41|

N 1994 |G27| |G27|

N 1992 |011| |011|

N 1998 |G09| |G09|

N 1998 |507| |507|

N 1998 |061| |061|

N 1993 |507| |507|

N 1989 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1993 |507| |507|

N 1998 |G46| |G46|

N 1998 |G37| |G37|

N 1964 |G02| |G02|

N 1986 |G58| |G58|

N 1957 |064| |064|

N 1982 |304| |304|

N 1993 |082| |082|

N 1995 |064| |064|

N 1989 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1998 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1980 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1991 |013| |013|

N 1994 |063| |063|

N 1967 |011| |011|

N 1947 |011| |011|

N 1944 |013| |013|

N 1969 |G57| |G57|

N 1994 |064| |064|

N 1997 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1999 |H02| |H02|

N 1999 |068| |068|

N 1999 |061| |061|

N 1954 |014| |014|

N 1961 |011| |011|

N 1999 |401| |401|

N 1996 |065| |065|

N 1999 |068| |068|

N 1999 |401| |401|

N 1987 |306| |306|

N 2000 |011| |011|

N 2000 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1988 |H26| |H26|

N 1986 |SF3| |SF3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13721
13722
13723
13724
13725
13726
13727
13728
13729
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734
13735
13736
13737
13738
13739
13740
13741
13742
13743
13744
13745
13746
13747
13748
13749
13750
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13757
13758
13759
13760
13761
13762
13763
13764
13765
13766
13767
13768
13769
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BN512278 BN000512278 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10264844 A ACTIVE AV

BN512804 BN000512804 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10313229 A ACTIVE AV

BN514069 BN000514069 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10242944 A ACTIVE AV

BN514288 BN000514288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30304528 A ACTIVE AP

BN514656 BN000514656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30305049 A ACTIVE AP

BN517604 BN000517604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30310004 A ACTIVE AP

BN519816 BN000519816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388903 A ACTIVE AP

BN520788 BN000520788 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30315597 A ACTIVE AP

BN521322 BN000521322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30316443 A ACTIVE AP

BN523050 BN000523050 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348516 A ACTIVE AV

BN523681 BN000523681 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30320423 A ACTIVE AP

BN523689 BN000523689 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349148 A ACTIVE AV

BN524477 BN000524477 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30321576 A ACTIVE AP

BN524609 BN000524609 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30321788 A ACTIVE AP

BN524620 BN000524620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30321805 A ACTIVE AP

BN526958 BN000526958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30325400 A ACTIVE A1

BN52744 BN000052744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10086474 A ACTIVE A1

BN529516 BN000529516 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30329450 A ACTIVE AP

BN529627 BN000529627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170021 A ACTIVE AV

BN529734 BN000529734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30329713 A ACTIVE AP

BN530967 BN000530967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30331478 A ACTIVE AP

BN532671 BN000532671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355215 A ACTIVE AN

BN533938 BN000533938 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30336024 A ACTIVE AP

BN534004 BN000534004 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30336090 A ACTIVE AP

BN534923 BN000534923 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30337039 A ACTIVE AP

BN536286 BN000536286 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30338522 A ACTIVE AP

BN538938 BN000538938 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350586 A ACTIVE AV

BN539756 BN000539756 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30367361 A ACTIVE AP

BN541100 BN000541100 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30347006 A ACTIVE AP

BN541989 BN000541989 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350317 A ACTIVE AV

BN544003 BN000544003 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30352453 A ACTIVE AP

BN547027 BN000547027 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351192 A ACTIVE AV

BN547068 BN000547068 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30357835 A ACTIVE AP

BN550556 BN000550556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30363857 A ACTIVE AP

BN553406 BN000553406 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30368153 A ACTIVE AP

BN554286 BN000554286 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30369470 A ACTIVE AP

BN554362 BN000554362 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351302 A ACTIVE AP

BN554774 BN000554774 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30370293 A ACTIVE AP

BN555061 BN000555061 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10351246 A ACTIVE AV

BN555783 BN000555783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30371952 A ACTIVE AP

BN556901 BN000556901 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348367 A ACTIVE AV

BN557093 BN000557093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30373843 A ACTIVE AP

BN557352 BN000557352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30374202 A ACTIVE A1

BN557353 BN000557353 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30374204 A ACTIVE AP

BN557536 BN000557536 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30374493 A ACTIVE AP

BN558353 BN000558353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170740 A ACTIVE AP

BN559058 BN000559058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30376747 A ACTIVE AP

BN559158 BN000559158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30376914 A ACTIVE AP

BN561015 BN000561015 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30379757 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SINCLAIR DAVID JASON

VERIFIED KING TOMMY LAMONT

VERIFIED GOODMAN JALYN RASHAAD

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDSON ALYSSA AMBER

VERIFICATION PENDING FLAHERTY JOHN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKERSON ADAM DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SZARO CONNER RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCVOY BREANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUEVAS LUDWIN NOEL

VERIFIED CHARLES JONATHAN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS IAN CARTER

VERIFIED EDWARDS RAIGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BERNAL ALEXIS JOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DAY ASHLYNN CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MALO MIGUEL ANDRES

UNVERIFIED VETRONE JUSTIN MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED PRICE JAMES WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOFFRE VASQUEZ HERVIN

VERIFIED PODHAJSER XIOMARA ISABEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS DOROTHY TAMIA DAVIDA

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES GONZALEZ ALONDRA

UNVERIFIED NEW JOHNSON FLEMMING JOSHUA JEREMIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ELIZABETH JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING DURHAM MARCUS DENARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BEANE JARED RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GARMON CORY BRENT

VERIFIED BURNS STACEY MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER JARONTAE AKHET

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE JOZALINA ELAINE

VERIFIED STROUD ELISA PEREZ

VERIFICATION PENDING AUMAN MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED YOKLEY KIMBERLIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ORTIZ FERGIE JANETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JIMENEZ ROSA NEIDA

VERIFICATION PENDING VICTORIN JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES ALTAGRACIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ORTIZ ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING JACINTO TELLEZ KRISTEN

VERIFIED COSTANTINO EAVAN HELANA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER EMMA GRAY

VERIFIED ADAMS KYLAH PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILMORE KYA LAVETTE

UNVERIFIED HAYES JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND COURTNEY ROCKELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BIRELY SYDNEY ELEANOR

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS CALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS AUTUMN SHONICE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANWO JUSTIN ODUNLAMI

VERIFICATION PENDING CAICO MAYA DORIAN

L M N O P Q
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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YTD PC MASTER

2400  QUAILS NEST CT COLFAX NC 27235 2400 QUAILS NEST CT

JR 703  MILTON ST   #C1 GREENSBORO NC 27403 703 MILTON ST # C1

3116  PISGAH PL   #B GREENSBORO NC 27455 3116 PISGAH PL # B

408 E SIXTEENTH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 408 E SIXTEENTH ST

IV 107  TILLEYS GROVE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 107 TILLEYS GROVE DR

5080  NATALIE TEMPLE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5080 NATALIE TEMPLE LN

1805  BEECH LEAF CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 917A BROAD AVE

5804  STANLEY FARM CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5804 STANLEY FARM CT

551  MCCREARY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 551 MCCREARY ST

1700  FAIRVIEW ST   #195 GREENSBORO NC 27405 1700 FAIRVIEW ST # 195

5968  WILLOW OAK DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5968 WILLOW OAK DR

4480  FAIRPORT CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 4480 FAIRPORT CT

202  CREWS ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 202 CREWS ST

752  WALKERTOWN GUTHRIE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 752 WALKERTOWN GUTHRIE RD

4120  REIDSVILLE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 4120 REIDSVILLE RD

4635  BOXWOOD DR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4635 BOXWOOD DR

902  SEDGEWICK LN HIGH POINT NC 27262 902 SEDGEWICK LN

1129  PLEASANT VIEW DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1129 PLEASANT VIEW DR

380  KEYSTONE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 380 KEYSTONE DR

2524  LADEARA CREST LN   #1 WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2524 LADEARA CREST LN # 1

717  LATIMER DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 717 LATIMER DR

4034  BATTLEGROUND AVE   #3F GREENSBORO NC 27410 4034 BATTLEGROUND AVE # 3F

6026  OLD ORCHARD RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6026 OLD ORCHARD RD

3007  WALSH ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3007 WALSH ST

795  MORRIS RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 795 MORRIS RD

7140  AVENBURY CIR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7140 AVENBURY CIR

1142  BRIDFORD LAKE CIR   #U GREENSBORO NC 27407 1142 BRIDFORD LAKE CIR # U

5016  LAKE MORRIS RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5016 LAKE MORRIS RD

704  TIMBERLINE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 704 TIMBERLINE DR

1203  BERKLEY HALL MANOR LN   #2-E GREENSBORO NC 27409 1203 BERKLEY HALL MANOR LN # 2-E

136  WILLAMONT ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 136 WILLAMONT ST

107  WOODVALLEY CT   #C HIGH POINT NC 27265 107 WOODVALLEY CT # C

723  TWIN CREEK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 723 TWIN CREEK RD

4925  OLD RURAL HALL RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4925 OLD RURAL HALL RD

340  HIGH KNOLL DR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 340 HIGH KNOLL DR

235  JULIAN POND LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 235 JULIAN POND LN

1014  GRAYS LAND CT   #637 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1014 GRAYS LAND CT # 637

119  OAK ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 119 OAK ST

101  NORTHGATE CT   #I HIGH POINT NC 27265 101 NORTHGATE CT # I

3958  CREEKMOORE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3958 CREEKMOORE DR

9045  STACK RD COLFAX NC 27235 7616 SMITH HAVEN DR

5209  OAK RIDGE CT WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1135 RICH AVE

617  MCCREARY ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 617 MCCREARY ST

425  SALEM GRACE ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 425 SALEM GRACE ST

736  MAGNUM DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 736 MAGNUM DR

201  PERIWINKLE RD EDEN NC 27288 201 PERIWINKLE RD

2731  WALLINGFORD RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 2731 WALLINGFORD RD

4755  OAK RIDGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4755 OAK RIDGE DR

520  VERNON CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 520 VERNON CT

R S T U V W
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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COLFAX NC 27235 3044823182 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 7433746654 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7024708207 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3365126892 O

GREENSBORO NC 274062101 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5025261057 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2022151746 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364531429 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366923178 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368302571 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3366715088 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3367570233 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3364932811 O

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 U

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368820144 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364324148 O

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368147232 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366925490 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366810618 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3368656209 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3368304063 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7046346971 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3364978193 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369408615 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 7032328105 O

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3366243632 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4692450996 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3363095570 O

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 8432515211 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6466423733 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364912445 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3368304550 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272847087 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271013431 3367343138 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 271053705 3369867806 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362876149 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3869564592 W

EDEN NC 27288 2152723400 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 8652094668 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2133097925 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366718324 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003243



YTD PC MASTER

NL U 29 Y 7/30/2019 |NDRI| NDRI

UN M 22 NC Y 10/2/2020 |G48| G48 GR

UN M 22 Y 10/12/2018 |G24| G24 GR

NL F 30 NY Y 7/25/2018 |302| 302 WS

NL M 32 VA Y 8/15/2018 |065| 065 KE

NL M 37 CA Y 10/9/2018 |081| 081 UN

NL U 24 Y 3/10/2022 |061| 061 UN

NL F 32 IN Y 11/19/2018 |065| 065 KE

HL M 36 OC Y 12/17/2018 |306| 306 WS

NL M 22 NC Y 1/4/2022 |G02| G02 GR

NL M 21 NC Y 10/12/2017 |065| 065 KE

NL F 21 NC Y 1/13/2022 |H25| H25 HI

HL M 30 CA Y 4/9/2019 |401| 401 WS

NL F 21 NC Y 4/27/2017 |085| 085 WT

HL M 21 FL Y 10/5/2018 |085| 085 WS

UN U 23 Y 7/3/2019 |084| 084 WT

UN M 84 NC Y 10/1/2012 |H14| H14 HI

HL M 21 NC Y 5/7/2018 |306| 306 WS

HL F 57 Y 1/3/2022 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 21 NC Y 4/13/2018 |304| 304 WS

HL F 22 CA Y 9/30/2019 |063| 063 KE

UN M 21 NC Y 4/4/2022 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |065| 065 KE

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |508| 508 WS

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |063| 063 WT

NL M 26 NC Y 1/10/2020 |068| 068 UN

UN F 27 Y 2/11/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 23 NC Y 2/3/2017 |083| 083 UN

NL F 20 NC Y 6/15/2020 |401| 401 WS

HL F 29 CO Y 2/7/2022 |NDRI| NDRI GR

UN M 41 Y 8/24/2020 |085| 085 WT

UN F 20 NC Y 2/23/2022 |H23| H23 HI

NL F 33 MA Y 9/24/2020 |014| 014 UN

HL F 26 NC Y 10/9/2020 |306| 306 WS

UN M 39 CA Y 10/30/2020 |085| 085 WT

NL F 38 NY Y 11/3/2020 |066| 066 KE

UN M 29 Y 2/25/2022 |SDRI| SDRI KER

HL F 21 NC Y 10/24/2020 |066| 066 KE

UN F 20 Y 2/27/2022 |H23| H23 HI

NL F 20 NC Y 12/21/2020 |084| 084 WS

UN F 19 Y 1/2/2022 |SDRI| SDRI

UN F 19 NC Y 2/21/2021 |305| 305 WS

NL M 54 NC Y 3/4/2021 |306| 306 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 3/5/2021 |065| 065 KE

UN F 26 FL Y 3/12/2021 |063| 063 WT

NL U 66 Y 3/24/2022 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL F 30 TN Y 5/14/2021 |401| 401 WS

NL M 79 OC Y 5/18/2021 |083| 083 WS

NL F 19 FL Y 7/29/2021 |508| 508 WS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

6 17A 17A 26

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM SE SOUTHEAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18B 18 27

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WALKERTOWN 6 21C 21 31

6 17A 17A 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

65 SCH2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

65 SCH3

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KER KERNERSVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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N 1993 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 2000 |G48| |G48|

N 2000 |G24| |G24|

N 1992 |302| |302|

N 1990 |065| |065|

N 1985 |081| |081|

N 1998 |061| |061|

N 1990 |065| |065|

N 1986 |306| |306|

N 2000 |G02| |G02|

N 2001 |065| |065|

N 2001 |H25| |H25|

N 1992 |401| |401|

N 2001 |082| |082|

N 2001 |082| |082|

N 1999 |082| |082|

N 1938 |H14| |H14|

N 2001 |306| |306|

N 1965 |NB| |NB|

N 2001 |304| |304|

N 2000 |063| |063|

N 2001 |SF3| |SF3|

N 2002 |065| |065|

N 2002 |507| |507|

N 2002 |063| |063|

N 1996 |068| |068|

N 1995 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1999 |083| |083|

N 2002 |401| |401|

N 1993 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1981 |082| |082|

N 2002 |H23| |H23|

N 1989 |014| |014|

N 1996 |306| |306|

N 1983 |082| |082|

N 1984 |066| |066|

N 1993 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 2001 |066| |066|

N 2002 |H23| |H23|

N 2002 |082| |082|

N 2003 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 2003 |305| |305|

N 1968 |306| |306|

N 2003 |065| |065|

N 1996 |063| |063|

N 1956 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1992 |401| |401|

N 1943 |083| |083|

N 2003 |507| |507|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13770
13771
13772
13773
13774
13775
13776
13777
13778
13779
13780
13781
13782
13783
13784
13785
13786
13787
13788
13789
13790
13791
13792
13793
13794
13795
13796
13797
13798
13799
13800
13801
13802
13803
13804
13805
13806
13807
13808
13809
13810
13811
13812
13813
13814
13815
13816
13817
13818
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BN561247 BN000561247 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30380087 A ACTIVE AP

BN561839 BN000561839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30380913 A ACTIVE AP

BN562264 BN000562264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30381509 A ACTIVE AP

BN562362 BN000562362 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30381610 A ACTIVE AP

BN562406 BN000562406 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30381655 A ACTIVE AP

BN564058 BN000564058 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30384468 A ACTIVE AP

BN564212 BN000564212 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30384700 A ACTIVE AP

BN564462 BN000564462 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30385044 A ACTIVE AP

BN564660 BN000564660 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30385353 A ACTIVE AP

BN564811 BN000564811 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30385581 A ACTIVE AP

BN68706 BN000068706 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 8717370 A ACTIVE AP

BN82413 BN000082413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10156501 A ACTIVE AV

BN85575 BN000085575 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 10001622 A ACTIVE AP

BN92734 BN000092734 REP DEM REP to DEM 34 FORSYTH 10012705 A ACTIVE AP

BP21231 BP000021231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10008326 A ACTIVE A1

BP64290 BP000064290 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348924 A ACTIVE AV

BR110533 BR000110533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350685 A ACTIVE AV

BR136271 BR000136271 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30312450 A ACTIVE AP

BR149623 BR000149623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30312417 A ACTIVE AP

BW34956 BW000034956 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30195596 A ACTIVE AP

BW43513 BW000043513 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10148486 A ACTIVE AV

BW52987 BW000052987 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10349387 A ACTIVE AV

BW55027 BW000055027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10300369 A ACTIVE AV

BW69953 BW000069953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350530 A ACTIVE AV

BY102185 BY000102185 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 112097 A ACTIVE AV

BY104233 BY000104233 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 114385 A ACTIVE AP

BY104516 BY000104516 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 114693 A ACTIVE AV

BY104889 BY000104889 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 115111 A ACTIVE AV

BY105461 BY000105461 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 115746 A ACTIVE AV

BY107353 BY000107353 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 117850 A ACTIVE A1

BY107487 BY000107487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 118001 A ACTIVE A1

BY10801 BY000010801 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9846 A ACTIVE AV

BY109038 BY000109038 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 119718 A ACTIVE AV

BY11192 BY000011192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10288 A ACTIVE AP

BY112628 BY000112628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10289424 A ACTIVE AV

BY113828 BY000113828 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 125030 A ACTIVE AV

BY11396 BY000011396 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10520 A ACTIVE AV

BY11399 BY000011399 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10523 A ACTIVE AV

BY114417 BY000114417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 125680 A ACTIVE AV

BY115053 BY000115053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 126393 A ACTIVE AP

BY115169 BY000115169 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 126523 A ACTIVE AV

BY115962 BY000115962 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10156413 A ACTIVE AV

BY116258 BY000116258 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 127736 A ACTIVE AV

BY119891 BY000119891 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 131799 A ACTIVE AV

BY12002 BY000012002 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 11196 A ACTIVE AV

BY121345 BY000121345 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 133429 A ACTIVE AV

BY122941 BY000122941 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 135169 A ACTIVE AV

BY126926 BY000126926 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 139635 A ACTIVE AV

BY127743 BY000127743 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 140537 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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13836
13837
13838
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13843
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13845
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13858
13859
13860
13861
13862
13863
13864
13865
13866
13867

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003250



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WARMACK MARY ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN RALIK LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ASKIA TSHEMBE

VERIFICATION PENDING CROOM NAKIAH MONAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCRAE TYSHAUN HIKEEM

VERIFICATION PENDING GRUER MAYA LANI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE NATALEI MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEATHERMAN JOSHUA HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING JULIAN TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STAFFORD-SORRELL JOANNE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLIN STANLEY KERENS

VERIFIED STEVENS IVA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING EATON PATRICIA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARMAN MELANIE WELBORN

UNVERIFIED CHEATHAM CHRISTIE NICOLE

VERIFIED HURLEY JASON MICHAEL

VERIFIED AUMAN RHONDA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RATCLIFF TEMUS DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING RATCLIFF ERICA SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER DANA WATSON

VERIFIED PRICE JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED FISCHER JEREMY ADAM

VERIFIED MCCRAY JOE ANTWAN

VERIFIED MICHAEL JAY BENJAMIN

VERIFIED JONES ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEEFER LAWRENCE WINBORNE

VERIFIED KELLAM JAMES RUSSELL

VERIFIED KELLY TERESA ANDERSON

VERIFIED KEPLER RICHARD EUGENE

UNVERIFIED KIRKMAN DAVID RANDALL

UNVERIFIED KIRKMAN PERRY LANGSTON

VERIFIED KELLY SHELIA LYNN

VERIFIED KRIEGSMAN JANE SYRIAC

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES MARGARET LILJA

VERIFIED LEE HAROLD

VERIFIED LESTER VICTORIA

VERIFIED BARNHILL CHARLES MITCHELL

VERIFIED BARNHILL GWEN SMITH

VERIFIED LEWIS KENNETH DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE MARY-LYNN PERRY

VERIFIED LINDSAY PATRICIA GALLAGHER

VERIFIED LITTLE SUSAN JOHNSON

VERIFIED LLOYD STEVE MAX

VERIFIED MAIN JANELLE TRUMBOWER

VERIFIED BASS DARRYELL WAYNE

VERIFIED VAUGHN CAROLYN SUE

VERIFIED MASON THOMAS HUEY

VERIFIED MCDOWELL MARGIE MCDOWELL

VERIFIED MCHENRY RUSSELL IRVING

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

1123  MANORWOOD DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1123 MANORWOOD DR

330  ROSS ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 330 ROSS ST

JR 2909 N PATTERSON AVE WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 2909 N PATTERSON AVE

5350  WALKERTOWN LANDING CIR   #203 WALKERTOWN NC 27051 5350 WALKERTOWN LANDING CIR # 203

218  STEWART RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 218 STEWART RD

512  BEDFORD KNOLL DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 512 BEDFORD KNOLL DR

1326  CLAXTON RIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1326 CLAXTON RIDGE DR

411  LYONS PATH CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 411 LYONS PATH CT

130  LITTLE STREAM LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 130 LITTLE STREAM LN

1018  HASTINGS HILL RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1018 HASTINGS HILL RD

5010  CARRIAGE TRAIL CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5010 CARRIAGE TRAIL CT

2282  WILLARD DAIRY RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 2282 WILLARD DAIRY RD

315  CODY LEE LN WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 315 CODY LEE LN

355  CANARY TRL WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 355 CANARY TRL

2606  WROXTON RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 2606 WROXTON RD

JR 4700  PLEASANT GARDEN RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 PO BOX 238

8303  BURCHLAWN CT COLFAX NC 27235 209 FRONT ST

4282  OAK POINTE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4282 OAK POINTE DR

4282  OAK POINTE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 4282 OAK POINTE DR

229  CENTURY BLVD   #44C KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 229 CENTURY BLVD # 44C

327  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 327 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR

4337  HEWITT ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 4337 HEWITT ST # D

5504  COPPER HILL CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 5504 COPPER HILL CT

JR 4307  GELDING CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 4307 GELDING CT

3922  LAMARR VALLEY RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3922 LAMARR VALLEY RD

5205  RED FOX DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 5205 RED FOX DR

5  SHELBURNE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 1852 BANKING ST #9524

8315  LAKEDALE CIR COLFAX NC 27235 8315 LAKEDALE CIR

10  WATER GAP CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 10 WATER GAP CT

1919  PALM ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 1919 PALM ST

1904  RIDGE OAKS CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 1904 RIDGE OAKS CT

3925  LEWISTON RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3925 LEWISTON RD

106  FALKENER DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 106 FALKENER DR

4806  STARMOUNT DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4806 STARMOUNT DR

3724  WIRELESS DR   #311 GREENSBORO NC 27455 3724 WIRELESS DR # 311

3670  ROCK MEADOW CIR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3670 ROCK MEADOW CIR

2801  BENJAMIN CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2801 BENJAMIN CT

2801  BENJAMIN CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2801 BENJAMIN CT

3925  LEWISTON RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3925 LEWISTON RD

1003  COUNTRY CLUB DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1003 COUNTRY CLUB DR

4105  ST JOHNS ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 4105 ST JOHNS ST

4614  CARDINAL CV N GREENSBORO NC 27410 4614 CARDINAL CV N

5317  CALVIN CT COLFAX NC 27235 5317 CALVIN CT

5605  GUIDA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5605 GUIDA DR

3961  CLAYBROOKE CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3961 CLAYBROOKE CT

3600  OAK RIDGE RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3600 OAK RIDGE RD

616  WHITTIER AVE   #A HIGH POINT NC 27262 616 WHITTIER AVE # A

602  COPELAND AVE HIGH POINT NC 27263 602 COPELAND AVE

JR 6129  TROTTING PL GREENSBORO NC 27405 6129 TROTTING PL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7276675979 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3369187261 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367767572 B

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 7439005412 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363382351 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3363391655 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364233282 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3365645730 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27101 3368161850 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4342940756 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367492395 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3367846400 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9194951019 B

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 273130238 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 U

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364137062 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

OAK RIDGE NC 273108710 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362023457 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364564553 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363980225 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368839044 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

JAMESTOWN NC 272828641 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3360000000 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3362822030 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3367401583 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3364341346 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363394521 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 65 FL Y 8/4/2021 |063| 063 KE

NL M 19 NC Y 8/23/2021 |401| 401 WS

UN M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |302| 302 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |068| 068 WT

NL M 19 VA Y 9/3/2021 |508| 508 WS

NL F 19 NC Y 11/7/2021 |509| 509 WS

NL F 19 ME Y 11/13/2021 |067| 067 KE

NL M 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |063| 063 KE

NL F 19 NC Y 12/5/2021 |401| 401 WS

NL F 49 NY Y 12/10/2021 |016| 016 WS

NL M 73 NC Y 10/1/1976 |063| 063 UN

NL F 60 Y 2/18/2016 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 70 NC Y 8/15/1980 |509| 509 WS

NL F 67 NC Y 3/18/1981 |509| 509 WS

NL F 44 NC Y 10/10/2008 |JEF3| JEF3

NL M 24 Y 1/6/2022 |PG1| PG1 PG

UN F 55 Y 2/14/2022 |NDRI| NDRI

NL M 51 Y 10/29/2018 |081| 081 WS

NL F 42 NC Y 10/29/2018 |081| 081 WS

NL F 54 NC Y 8/16/2012 |067| 067 KE

NL F 48 NC Y 10/8/2015 |G69| G69 GR

NL M 47 ND Y 1/20/2022 |G50| G50 GR

UN M 40 Y 8/13/2020 |G66| G66 GR

NL M 19 NC N 12/30/2021 |H25| H25

NL M 71 NC Y 6/12/1990 |JEF1| JEF1

NL M 70 NC Y 3/3/1972 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 68 NC Y 2/29/1972 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL F 72 NC Y 3/21/1972 |SDRI| SDRI

NL M 72 OH Y 7/10/1984 |G27| G27 GR

NL M 67 VA Y 10/4/1984 |G19| G19 GR

NL M 68 NC Y 3/14/1972 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL F 74 NC Y 6/27/2000 |SF3| SF3 SUM

NL F 68 MA Y 9/13/1972 |G35| G35 GR

NL F 67 NY Y 8/16/1984 |G35| G35 GR

UN M 83 AR Y 2/28/2020 |G24| G24 GR

NL F 72 MO Y 8/29/1972 |H28| H28 HI

NL M 72 Y 3/3/1972 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL F 72 NC Y 3/3/1972 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 73 NC Y 10/24/1970 |SF3| SF3 SUM

NL F 60 NC Y 7/13/1990 |H14| H14 HI

NL F 68 NJ Y 4/16/1982 |H24| H24 HI

UN F 70 CA Y 2/11/2016 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 86 WV Y 10/6/1979 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 69 FL Y 10/4/1984 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 58 LA Y 9/25/1986 |H24| H24 HI

NL F 69 NC Y 7/8/1976 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 80 NC Y 3/13/1968 |H01| H01 HI

NL F 85 NC Y 10/7/1972 |H04| H04 HI

NL M 60 OH Y 10/5/1990 |SMAD| SMAD GR
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

WALKERTOWN 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

6 18E 18 26

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13819
13820
13821
13822
13823
13824
13825
13826
13827
13828
13829
13830
13831
13832
13833
13834
13835
13836
13837
13838
13839
13840
13841
13842
13843
13844
13845
13846
13847
13848
13849
13850
13851
13852
13853
13854
13855
13856
13857
13858
13859
13860
13861
13862
13863
13864
13865
13866
13867

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003255



YTD PC MASTER

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13819
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13822
13823
13824
13825
13826
13827
13828
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13830
13831
13832
13833
13834
13835
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13837
13838
13839
13840
13841
13842
13843
13844
13845
13846
13847
13848
13849
13850
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13854
13855
13856
13857
13858
13859
13860
13861
13862
13863
13864
13865
13866
13867

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003256



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |063| |063|

N 2003 |401| |401|

N 2003 |302| |302|

N 2003 |068| |068|

N 2003 |507| |507|

N 2003 |507| |507|

N 2003 |067| |067|

N 2003 |063| |063|

N 2003 |401| |401|

N 1973 |011| |011|

N 1949 |063| |063|

N 1962 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1952 |507| |507|

N 1955 |507| |507|

N 1978 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1998 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1967 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1971 |081| |081|

N 1980 |081| |081|

N 1968 |067| |067|

N 1974 |G69| |G69|

N 1975 |G50| |G50|

N 1982 |G66| |G66|

N 2003 |H25| |H25|

N 1951 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1952 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1954 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1950 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1950 |G27| |G27|

N 1955 |G19| |G19|

N 1954 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1948 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1954 |G35| |G35|

N 1955 |G35| |G35|

N 1939 |G24| |G24|

N 1950 |HP| |HP|

N 1950 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1950 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1949 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1962 |H14| |H14|

N 1954 |H24| |H24|

N 1952 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1936 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1953 |G37| |G37|

N 1964 |H24| |H24|

N 1953 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1942 |H01| |H01|

N 1937 |H04| |H04|

N 1962 |SMAD| |SMAD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13819
13820
13821
13822
13823
13824
13825
13826
13827
13828
13829
13830
13831
13832
13833
13834
13835
13836
13837
13838
13839
13840
13841
13842
13843
13844
13845
13846
13847
13848
13849
13850
13851
13852
13853
13854
13855
13856
13857
13858
13859
13860
13861
13862
13863
13864
13865
13866
13867
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YTD PC MASTER

BY127912 BY000127912 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 140728 A ACTIVE AV

BY127945 BY000127945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10353749 A ACTIVE AP

BY128840 BY000128840 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 141751 A ACTIVE AV

BY129455 BY000129455 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 142435 A ACTIVE AV

BY129629 BY000129629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 142629 A ACTIVE AV

BY129708 BY000129708 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10353751 A ACTIVE AP

BY130849 BY000130849 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 143998 A ACTIVE AP

BY13225 BY000013225 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 12557 A ACTIVE A1

BY133537 BY000133537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 146986 A ACTIVE AV

BY133842 BY000133842 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 147318 A ACTIVE AV

BY136671 BY000136671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 150476 A ACTIVE AP

BY137393 BY000137393 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 151275 A ACTIVE AV

BY138673 BY000138673 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 152738 A ACTIVE AV

BY138849 BY000138849 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 152938 A ACTIVE A1

BY139006 BY000139006 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 153120 A ACTIVE AV

BY139804 BY000139804 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 154031 A ACTIVE AV

BY139943 BY000139943 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 154185 A ACTIVE AV

BY141978 BY000141978 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 156419 A ACTIVE AV

BY143697 BY000143697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 158334 A ACTIVE AV

BY144443 BY000144443 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 159178 A ACTIVE AV

BY145162 BY000145162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 159981 A ACTIVE AV

BY148169 BY000148169 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 163343 A ACTIVE AV

BY148948 BY000148948 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 164209 A ACTIVE AV

BY149518 BY000149518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 164834 A ACTIVE AV

BY149660 BY000149660 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 164994 A ACTIVE AV

BY149767 BY000149767 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 165117 A ACTIVE AV

BY15143 BY000015143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 14693 A ACTIVE AP

BY15146 BY000015146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 14699 A ACTIVE A1

BY152178 BY000152178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 167810 A ACTIVE AV

BY152595 BY000152595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 168267 A ACTIVE A1

BY153679 BY000153679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 169479 A ACTIVE A1

BY15634 BY000015634 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 15256 A ACTIVE AV

BY158753 BY000158753 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 175143 A ACTIVE AV

BY158792 BY000158792 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 175184 A ACTIVE AV

BY161266 BY000161266 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 177915 A ACTIVE AV

BY161619 BY000161619 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 178301 A ACTIVE AV

BY162485 BY000162485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10160863 A ACTIVE AP

BY16538 BY000016538 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 16290 A ACTIVE AV

BY166746 BY000166746 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 184028 A ACTIVE AV

BY167322 BY000167322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170222 A ACTIVE AV

BY168850 BY000168850 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 186403 A ACTIVE AV

BY169329 BY000169329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 186933 A ACTIVE AV

BY169343 BY000169343 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 186949 A ACTIVE AV

BY170275 BY000170275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 187984 A ACTIVE AV

BY17061 BY000017061 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 16884 A ACTIVE AV

BY171141 BY000171141 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 188961 A ACTIVE AV

BY171898 BY000171898 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 189815 A ACTIVE AV

BY172866 BY000172866 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 190910 A ACTIVE AV

BY172875 BY000172875 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 190919 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003260



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCINTYRE HARRY CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCINTYRE RODNEY ANTHONY

VERIFIED CRAIG LAURA ANNE

VERIFIED MCNABB JEFFREY DAVID

VERIFIED MCNEIL ALESIA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL QUEEN ANTOINETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MELLINGER DEBORAH PECSOK

UNVERIFIED BEAVAN ANNE MCDONOUGH

VERIFIED MILLS SANDRA SNOW

VERIFIED MINOR CINDY BUGBEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE WILLIAM DUDLEY

VERIFIED MORGAN RODNEY JULIAN

VERIFIED MOSS WILLIAM BRADY

UNVERIFIED MOWRY THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED MULLANE CONSTANCE SPENCER

VERIFIED MURRAY RICKEY LEE

VERIFIED MUSCAT PETER KIRK

VERIFIED NEWELL TROY ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SHARON CHERI NYE

VERIFIED OHALE ROBERT IMMEL

VERIFIED ELLISON KERRIE ORRELL

VERIFIED PATE MARK ALAN

VERIFIED PAYNE GAIL COFFMAN

VERIFIED PEARSON STEPHEN HOLMES

VERIFIED MURRAY LORI JOANNE CAMPBELL

VERIFIED BAKER JANICE BURNS

VERIFICATION PENDING BERNSTEIN GAIL ISAACSON

UNVERIFIED BERNSTEIN STEPHEN THURMAN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MINTA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED PICKRELL JOHNNY RANDALL

UNVERIFIED POINDEXTER SUSAN ELIUM

VERIFIED BEVERLY CYNTHIA DAWSON

VERIFIED RAYNOR GEORGE MICHAEL

VERIFIED READE DIANA LAKIN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON MARLYN LANELL

VERIFIED RICKETTS BILL ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING RITTENHOUSE THOMAS DAVID

VERIFIED BLACK VIRGINIA SOUTHERN

VERIFIED RUMLEY RICHARD EUGENE

VERIFIED RUTLEDGE GERALD GLENN

VERIFIED SAWYER ROBERT RILEY

VERIFIED SCHIFFMAN MADELEINE HOLLEY

VERIFIED SCHIMMEL KIMBERLY LYNN

VERIFIED SCOTT MABLE SPRINGFIELD

VERIFIED BLAKE DIANE HORTON

VERIFIED CANADA CHERIDA LARTENETTE

VERIFIED SHARP DOLLY JEAN

VERIFIED SHELTON LINDA EAST

VERIFIED TROTTIER MARGARET HELMS

L M N O P Q
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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JR 5325  ECKERSON RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 5325 ECKERSON RD

317  HENRY STEEL DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 317 HENRY STEEL DR

2827  KINGS MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 2827 KINGS MILL RD

4807  PLEASANT GARDEN RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 4807 PLEASANT GARDEN RD

4910  KOGER BLVD   #2C GREENSBORO NC 27407 4910 KOGER BLVD # 2C

712  SAVANNAH ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 712 SAVANNAH ST

901  NORTHSHORE CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 901 NORTHSHORE CT

1198  HOUNSLOW DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1198 HOUNSLOW DR

3816  STEVENDALE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 3816 STEVENDALE RD

3204  ROBIN HOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3204 ROBIN HOOD DR

II 1003  COUNTRY CLUB DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1003 COUNTRY CLUB DR

3602  BROOKHAVEN CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 3602 BROOKHAVEN CT

1  DUTCHMANS PIPE CV GREENSBORO NC 27455 1 DUTCHMANS PIPE CV

4  BUCKBOARD LN   #C GREENSBORO NC 27410 4 BUCKBOARD LN # C

5343  SHOFFNER RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5343 SHOFFNER RD

7443  APPLE-MURRAY RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 7443 APPLE-MURRAY RD

5402  ASHMONT DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5402 ASHMONT DR

SR 1717  ALAMANCE CHURCH RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1717 ALAMANCE CHURCH RD

3701  COTSWOLD TER   #1B GREENSBORO NC 27410 3701 COTSWOLD TER # 1B

2402  GOLDFIELD CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 2402 GOLDFIELD CT

1001  COUNTRY CLUB DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1001 COUNTRY CLUB DR

2508  NORTH BEECH LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 2508 NORTH BEECH LN

3422  DEEP GREEN DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3422 DEEP GREEN DR

542  WOODVALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 542 WOODVALE DR

1921  NEW GARDEN RD   #K103 GREENSBORO NC 27410 1921 NEW GARDEN RD # K103

9  FOUNTAIN MANOR DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27405 9 FOUNTAIN MANOR DR # D

602  CHANCERY PL GREENSBORO NC 27408 602 CHANCERY PL

602  CHANCERY PL GREENSBORO NC 27408 602 CHANCERY PL

3247  ALAMANCE CHURCH RD JULIAN NC 27283 3247 ALAMANCE CHURCH RD

1929  RANKIN MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 1929 RANKIN MILL RD

1706  LEWELLYN DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1706 LEWELLYN DR

2001  MIMOSA DR GREENSBORO NC 27403 2001 MIMOSA DR

103  BIRCH CREEK RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 PO BOX 443

928  BENFIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 928 BENFIELD DR

1500  BRANDONSHIRE CT   #302 GREENSBORO NC 27409 1500 BRANDONSHIRE CT # 302

JR 104  LELAND DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 104 LELAND DR

1317  OAK ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1317 OAK ST

6537  KIMESVILLE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6537 KIMESVILLE RD

JR 5108  HICONE RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5108 HICONE RD

373  IRVIN FARM RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 373 IRVIN FARM RD

712  PEBBLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 712 PEBBLE DR

541  WOODLAND DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 541 WOODLAND DR

3  SUN SHADOW CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 3 SUN SHADOW CT

3807  RAPPAHANNOCK CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 3807 RAPPAHANNOCK CT

7007  CHAFTAIN PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 7007 CHAFTAIN PL

214  LASALLE WAY GREENSBORO NC 27406 214 LASALLE WAY

4315  CORNELL AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 4315 CORNELL AVE

4809  GROOMETOWN RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 4809 GROOMETOWN RD

40  WILLETT WAY GREENSBORO NC 27408 40 WILLETT WAY

R S T U V W
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3369894773 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363247896 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362721185 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368696159 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365470829 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366695300 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3362105081 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362824157 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3362093465 W

JULIAN NC 27283 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364497706 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

MC LEANSVILLE NC 273010443 3366977307 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363246735 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3362945004 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3362759270 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363469047 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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NL M 72 NC Y 10/2/1976 |MON1| MON1

NL M 57 NC Y 3/21/2022 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL F 63 DE Y 10/6/1989 |JAM3| JAM3

NL M 65 Y 10/4/1976 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL F 62 NC Y 9/19/1990 |G62| G62 GR

NL F 56 NC Y 3/17/2022 |G52| G52 GR

UN F 68 WV Y 3/26/1980 |H25| H25 HI

NL F 73 NJ Y 9/20/1984 |G34| G34 GR

NL F 80 AL Y 9/2/1988 |G34| G34 GR

NL F 64 NJ Y 10/5/1981 |G30| G30 GR

NL M 63 NC Y 9/1/1983 |H14| H14 HI

NL M 75 Y 10/1/1976 |FEN2| FEN2

NL M 86 Y 5/2/1960 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 76 MA Y 9/30/1980 |G42A| G42A GR

NL F 68 NC Y 10/4/1988 |JEF2| JEF2

NL M 64 NC Y 4/7/1983 |NWASH| NWASH

NL M 79 Y 1/8/1979 |G42A| G42A GR

NL M 77 NC Y 6/7/1966 |JEF3| JEF3

NL F 53 TN Y 9/7/1987 |G29| G29 GR

NL M 68 OH Y 11/20/1987 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL F 54 NC Y 10/8/1990 |G18| G18 GR

NL M 67 NC Y 10/6/1986 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL F 80 NY Y 4/4/1968 |G30| G30 GR

NL M 57 OH Y 11/6/1990 |G35| G35 GR

NL F 64 NC Y 3/5/1984 |G40B| G40B GR

NL F 73 TN Y 10/8/1984 |G20| G20 GR

NL F 64 NC Y 4/9/1984 |G19| G19 GR

NL M 71 NC Y 11/19/1971 |G19| G19 GR

NL F 69 TX Y 5/20/1991 |NCLAY2| NCLAY2

NL M 60 NC Y 10/6/1980 |MON1| MON1

NL F 68 NC Y 10/30/1978 |G30| G30 GR

NL F 68 NC Y 10/6/1980 |G13| G13 GR

NL M 64 NC Y 3/8/1988 |JEF1| JEF1

NL F 68 IN Y 10/6/1986 |G33| G33 GR

NL F 61 NC Y 11/6/1979 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 59 PA Y 10/1/1991 |G24| G24 GR

NL M 66 PA Y 3/15/2016 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 82 NC Y 9/28/1964 |GR| GR

NL M 62 NC Y 9/26/1984 |SMAD| SMAD

UN U 54 Y 2/2/2022 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL M 86 NC Y 11/3/1964 |G34| G34 GR

NL F 85 NC Y 5/29/1962 |G19| G19 GR

NL F 59 IN Y 9/22/1990 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 71 TN Y 8/19/1981 |JAM3| JAM3

NL F 73 NC Y 10/4/1976 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 52 NC Y 10/3/1988 |G53| G53 GR

NL F 72 NC Y 8/22/1984 |G49| G49 GR

NL F 69 NC Y 3/8/1988 |SUM1| SUM1

NL F 68 VA Y 10/10/1977 |G22| G22 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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6 18E 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
13911
13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCHOOL #1

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
13868
13869
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13895
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13898
13899
13900
13901
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SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
13868
13869
13870
13871
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13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
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13907
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13909
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13913
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24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
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13907
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N 1950 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1965 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1959 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1957 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1960 |G62| |G62|

N 1966 |G52| |G52|

N 1954 |H25| |H25|

N 1949 |G34| |G34|

N 1942 |G34| |G34|

N 1958 |G30| |G30|

N 1959 |H14| |H14|

N 1947 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1936 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1946 |G42| |G42|

N 1954 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1958 |NWASH| |NWASH|

N 1943 |G42| |G42|

N 1945 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1969 |G29| |G29|

N 1954 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1968 |G18| |G18|

N 1955 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1942 |G30| |G30|

N 1965 |G35| |G35|

N 1958 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1949 |G20| |G20|

N 1958 |G19| |G19|

N 1951 |G19| |G19|

N 1953 |NCLAY2| |NCLAY2|

N 1962 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1954 |G30| |G30|

N 1954 |G13| |G13|

N 1958 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1954 |G33| |G33|

N 1961 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1963 |G24| |G24|

N 1956 |G47| |G47|

N 1940 |GR| |GR|

N 1960 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1968 |VA| |VA|

N 1936 |G34| |G34|

N 1937 |G19| |G19|

N 1963 |G43| |G43|

N 1951 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1949 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1970 |G53| |G53|

N 1950 |G49| |G49|

N 1953 |SUM1| |SUM1|

N 1954 |G22| |G22|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13868
13869
13870
13871
13872
13873
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886
13887
13888
13889
13890
13891
13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907
13908
13909
13910
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13912
13913
13914
13915
13916
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BY176275 BY000176275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 194730 A ACTIVE AV

BY176849 BY000176849 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 195392 A ACTIVE AV

BY176901 BY000176901 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 195450 A ACTIVE A1

BY177307 BY000177307 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 195891 A ACTIVE AV

BY178197 BY000178197 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 196899 A ACTIVE AV

BY180537 BY000180537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 199508 A ACTIVE AV

BY182247 BY000182247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 201414 A ACTIVE AP

BY184017 BY000184017 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 203390 A ACTIVE AV

BY185798 BY000185798 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 205389 A ACTIVE AV

BY186342 BY000186342 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 206004 A ACTIVE AV

BY187023 BY000187023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 206769 A ACTIVE A1

BY187205 BY000187205 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 206966 A ACTIVE AV

BY187965 BY000187965 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 207813 A ACTIVE A1

BY188868 BY000188868 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 208820 A ACTIVE AV

BY19052 BY000019052 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 19120 A ACTIVE AV

BY19345 BY000019345 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 19449 A ACTIVE AV

BY195851 BY000195851 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 216588 A ACTIVE AP

BY196307 BY000196307 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 217096 A ACTIVE AV

BY198882 BY000198882 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 145062 A ACTIVE AP

BY199573 BY000199573 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 220756 A ACTIVE A1

BY201502 BY000201502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355272 A ACTIVE AN

BY201554 BY000201554 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 222948 A ACTIVE AV

BY201958 BY000201958 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 223400 A ACTIVE AV

BY202816 BY000202816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 224358 A ACTIVE AV

BY203534 BY000203534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 225165 A ACTIVE AP

BY203750 BY000203750 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 225402 A ACTIVE A1

BY204551 BY000204551 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 226305 A ACTIVE AV

BY205871 BY000205871 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 227761 A ACTIVE AV

BY206991 BY000206991 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30346726 A ACTIVE AP

BY207394 BY000207394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 229489 A ACTIVE AV

BY208070 BY000208070 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 230249 A ACTIVE AV

BY210334 BY000210334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 232788 A ACTIVE AV

BY211531 BY000211531 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 234105 A ACTIVE AV

BY21164 BY000021164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10134251 A ACTIVE AV

BY21240 BY000021240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 21599 A ACTIVE A1

BY212878 BY000212878 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 235638 A ACTIVE AP

BY213549 BY000213549 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 236388 A ACTIVE AV

BY213554 BY000213554 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 236393 A ACTIVE AV

BY215253 BY000215253 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 238282 A ACTIVE AP

BY215849 BY000215849 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 238934 A ACTIVE AV

BY216226 BY000216226 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 239354 A ACTIVE AV

BY217389 BY000217389 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 240665 A ACTIVE AV

BY217393 BY000217393 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 240671 A ACTIVE AV

BY220817 BY000220817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 244140 A ACTIVE AV

BY220924 BY000220924 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10243348 A ACTIVE AV

BY221455 BY000221455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10347039 A ACTIVE AV

BY222544 BY000222544 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 245869 A ACTIVE AV

BY222742 BY000222742 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 246067 A ACTIVE A1

BY225021 BY000225021 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 248392 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED SKLADANOWSKI LAWRENCE MARK

VERIFIED SMEDBERG GAYLE SMITH

UNVERIFIED SMITH ALBERT RAY

VERIFIED SMITH CATHERINE SHORE

VERIFIED SMITH JAENN BAILEY

VERIFIED SNIPES FRANKLIN ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING SPIVEY SANDRA BROWN

VERIFIED STEED ROY MARK

VERIFIED STONE HAROLD D

VERIFIED STRANDBERG DEBORAH ANNE

UNVERIFIED STUCKEY CAROLYN CHESTER

VERIFIED STUTTS JOSEPH GRANT

UNVERIFIED SURGEON ARTHUR LEE

VERIFIED SWISHER JAMES LAWRENCE

VERIFIED BOSWELL GENEVA HARDESTY

VERIFIED BOWDEN TIRZAH ISON

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER DAVID CARL

VERIFIED ANDERSON INDI CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING VINCENT TINA SCOTT

UNVERIFIED WAGLE CARL HAMILTON

UNVERIFIED NEW WALTON CLAUDETTE BEESON

VERIFIED WALTON ROBERT WESLEY

VERIFIED WARD SCOTT MARTIN

VERIFIED PELLETIER SUSAN WATERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS TEVIS LONG

UNVERIFIED WEATHERLY JIMMY RAY

VERIFIED WEISNER JAMES HARRY

VERIFIED WHEELER LINDA RAMSEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE VICKI VENABLE

VERIFIED WHITLEY MARILYN J

VERIFIED WILCOX BONNIE FISCHER

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RODNEY FARRAR

VERIFIED WILSON CLAIRE MARIE LAGAS

VERIFIED BRANN DONALD DWAIN

UNVERIFIED BRANNON RONNIE DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WISCO ERIC ALVIN

VERIFIED WOOD CRAIG HARRINGTON

VERIFIED WOOD DAVID EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT MONA RAE

VERIFIED YAGER MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED YIANGOU RHENA JALANE

VERIFIED ZIMMERMAN JAMES LEE

VERIFIED ZIMMERMAN KATHY GORDON

VERIFIED LANGLOIS MARY BETH

VERIFIED MARTIN JOAN FRANCES

VERIFIED GONZALEZ JENNIFER WELCH

VERIFIED LEWIS CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

UNVERIFIED RHODES EDDIE LEON

UNVERIFIED STAFFORD RICKY JAMES

L M N O P Q
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616  KIMBERLY DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 616 KIMBERLY DR

718  WESTLAND DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 718 WESTLAND DR

1431  WILEY-LEWIS RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1431 WILEY-LEWIS RD

2804  NORWELL CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 2804 NORWELL CT

7404  SUMMER WIND CT SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7404 SUMMER WIND CT

III 4805  SWEETBRIAR RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 4805 SWEETBRIAR RD

601  BEATLE DR PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 601 BEATLE DR

4232  BEACON RIDGE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 4232 BEACON RIDGE DR

1005  RITTERS LAKE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1005 RITTERS LAKE RD

2510  NEW GARDEN RD E GREENSBORO NC 27455 2510 NEW GARDEN RD E

29  NANDINA DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 29 NANDINA DR

303 E BESSEMER AVE GREENSBORO NC 27401 303 E BESSEMER AVE

JR 274  SPUR RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 274 SPUR RD

5  STURBRIDGE LN GREENSBORO NC 27408 5 STURBRIDGE LN

2103  LYNWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 2103 LYNWOOD DR

6100 W FRIENDLY AVE   #3108 GREENSBORO NC 27410 6100 W FRIENDLY AVE # 3108

2321  LAKERIDGE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2321 LAKERIDGE DR

201  MISTY WATERS LN JAMESTOWN NC 27282 201 MISTY WATERS LN

233  ELM GROVE CHURCH RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 233 ELM GROVE CHURCH RD

2142  ALAMANCE CHURCH RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 2142 ALAMANCE CHURCH RD

1575  JOHN KNOX DR   #P-307 COLFAX NC 27235 1575 JOHN KNOX DR # P-307

721  GREYROCK RD WHITSETT NC 27377 721 GREYROCK RD

5336  COOK-STEWART RD WHITSETT NC 27377 5336 COOK-STEWART RD

6303  SABLE LN GREENSBORO NC 27406 6303 SABLE LN

3501  OLD ONSLOW RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 3501 OLD ONSLOW RD

5239  WEATHERLY RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5239 WEATHERLY RD

1714  TROSPER RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 1714 TROSPER RD

620  WHITTIER AVE   #A HIGH POINT NC 27262 620 WHITTIER AVE # A

1310  CHERYL DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1310 CHERYL DR

6209  TAMANNARY DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 6209 TAMANNARY DR

4  MARGARET CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 4 MARGARET CT

4202  CYPRESS GROVE LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 4202 CYPRESS GROVE LN

308  EDGEDALE DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 308 EDGEDALE DR

610  CABARET RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 610 CABARET RD

103  SHORE LAKE DR   #L GREENSBORO NC 27455 103 SHORE LAKE DR # L

3504  CROSSTIMBERS DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3504 CROSSTIMBERS DR

6778  BRONCO LN SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 6778 BRONCO LN

4510  TOWER RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4510 TOWER RD

7  NATCHEZ CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 7 NATCHEZ CT

8206  WINDSPRAY DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 8206 WINDSPRAY DR

7946  LESTER RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 7946 LESTER RD

SR 5303  MCLEANSVILLE RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5303 MCLEANSVILLE RD

5303  MCLEANSVILLE RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5303 MCLEANSVILLE RD

1603  NORTH OAKS CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 1603 NORTH OAKS CT

122  TIMBERWOOD DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 122 TIMBERWOOD DR

1408  WELBORN ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 1408 WELBORN ST

812  NORTHERN SHORES LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 812 NORTHERN SHORES LN

2003  THREE MEADOWS RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 2003 THREE MEADOWS RD

8297  STAFFORD MILL RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8297 STAFFORD MILL RD

R S T U V W
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GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363780750 W

OAK RIDGE NC 273109633 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3364418063 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365081511 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365014716 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3364544473 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3364567020 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366979716 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363145148 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 274069256 3366742379 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362824890 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368032338 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363921077 W

GREENSBORO NC 274559251 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363170461 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368701754 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 M

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365105538 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362921546 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3369087935 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3367061229 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365012929 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 73 PA Y 4/25/1974 |G20| G20 GR

NL F 73 NC Y 3/8/1972 |G38| G38 GR

NL M 75 NC Y 9/16/1968 |FEN1| FEN1

NL F 58 NC Y 6/7/1989 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL F 73 NC Y 9/4/1986 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 81 NC Y 5/5/1971 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL F 72 VA Y 9/11/1979 |PG2| PG2 PG

NL M 59 NC Y 10/5/1987 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL M 81 NC Y 2/22/1964 |FEN1| FEN1

NL F 59 NC Y 8/18/1990 |G25| G25 GR

NL F 63 NY Y 10/8/1984 |G26| G26 GR

NL M 60 NC Y 6/13/1980 |G11| G11 GR

NL M 53 NC Y 9/15/1988 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL M 84 NC Y 8/2/1982 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 85 NC Y 10/9/1964 |FEN2| FEN2

NL F 89 NC Y 1/25/2001 |G42B| G42B GR

NL M 89 SC Y 7/20/1979 |H26| H26 HI

NL F 66 NC Y 9/21/1988 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

UN F 59 KY Y 2/3/2016 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 81 AL Y 2/16/1976 |FEN2| FEN2

UN F 76 Y 4/4/2022 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 75 NC Y 10/12/1968 |RC1| RC1

NL M 52 NC Y 7/19/1990 |JEF4| JEF4

NL F 52 NC Y 7/21/1988 |SUM4| SUM4

NL F 84 KY Y 7/15/1976 |SUM1| SUM1

NL M 85 NC Y 10/17/1960 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL M 73 NC Y 10/3/1970 |CG2| CG2

NL F 77 AL Y 8/18/1975 |H01| H01 HI

NL F 71 Y 6/9/2020 |014| 014 KE

NL F 62 KY Y 5/16/1989 |CG3B| CG3B

NL F 74 VA Y 9/8/1983 |SF3| SF3

NL M 64 MA Y 10/10/1988 |G26| G26 GR

NL F 68 NY Y 8/9/1988 |H16| H16 HI

UN M 59 Y 10/10/2014 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL M 69 GA Y 3/11/1984 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 72 NJ Y 9/26/1978 |G40B| G40B GR

NL M 51 NC Y 8/14/1989 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 75 NC Y 7/17/1976 |G36| G36 GR

NL F 82 NC Y 8/9/1972 |G24| G24 GR

NL M 79 IN Y 10/6/1988 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL F 65 NC Y 7/8/1976 |STOK| STOK STO

NL M 68 NC Y 7/10/1980 |JEF1| JEF1

NL F 67 NC Y 2/23/1983 |JEF1| JEF1

NL F 63 NC Y 3/24/1992 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL F 76 NC Y 10/18/2018 |H06| H06

NL F 48 Y 12/3/2021 |H16| H16 HI

NL M 49 NC Y 4/6/1992 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 66 NC Y 4/6/1992 |G25| G25 GR

NL M 58 NC Y 6/2/1992 |OR2| OR2 OR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18A 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 18A 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18D 18 27

6 18D 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

65 SCH1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCHOOL #1

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 3

BB BC BD BE
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1949 |G20| |G20|

N 1949 |G38| |G38|

N 1947 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1964 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1949 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1941 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1950 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1963 |H27| |H27|

N 1941 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1963 |G25| |G25|

N 1959 |G26| |G26|

N 1962 |G11| |G11|

N 1969 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1938 |G21| |G21|

N 1937 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1933 |G42| |G42|

N 1933 |H26| |H26|

N 1956 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1963 |WM| |WM|

N 1941 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1946 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1947 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1970 |JEF4| |JEF4|

N 1970 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1938 |SUM1| |SUM1|

N 1937 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1949 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1945 |H01| |H01|

N 1951 |014| |014|

N 1960 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1948 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1958 |G26| |G26|

N 1954 |H16| |H16|

N 1963 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1953 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1950 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1971 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1947 |G36| |G36|

N 1940 |G24| |G24|

N 1943 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1957 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1954 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1955 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1959 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1946 |H06| |H06|

N 1974 |H16| |H16|

N 1973 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1956 |G25| |G25|

N 1964 |OR2| |OR2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BY226197 BY000226197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 249579 A ACTIVE AV

BY226911 BY000226911 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 250294 A ACTIVE AP

BY228852 BY000228852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 252245 A ACTIVE AV

BY228985 BY000228985 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 252378 A ACTIVE AV

BY230943 BY000230943 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 254352 A ACTIVE AV

BY236658 BY000236658 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 260081 A ACTIVE AP

BY237179 BY000237179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 260602 A ACTIVE A1

BY238258 BY000238258 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 261683 A ACTIVE AV

BY238474 BY000238474 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388861 A ACTIVE AP

BY239479 BY000239479 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 262904 A ACTIVE AV

BY241017 BY000241017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170808 A ACTIVE AP

BY243290 BY000243290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170232 A ACTIVE A2

BY243730 BY000243730 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 267162 A ACTIVE AV

BY246114 BY000246114 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 269558 A ACTIVE AV

BY248429 BY000248429 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 271874 A ACTIVE AV

BY24943 BY000024943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 25710 A ACTIVE AV

BY250036 BY000250036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 273482 A ACTIVE AV

BY25069 BY000025069 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 25849 A ACTIVE AV

BY252026 BY000252026 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 275472 A ACTIVE AV

BY252090 BY000252090 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 275536 A ACTIVE AV

BY252268 BY000252268 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 275714 A ACTIVE AV

BY253863 BY000253863 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 277309 A ACTIVE AV

BY255927 BY000255927 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 279373 A ACTIVE AV

BY257927 BY000257927 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 281373 A ACTIVE AV

BY258312 BY000258312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 281758 A ACTIVE AV

BY258408 BY000258408 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 281854 A ACTIVE A1

BY259076 BY000259076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10106732 A ACTIVE AV

BY260617 BY000260617 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355449 A ACTIVE AN

BY264055 BY000264055 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 287533 A ACTIVE AP

BY268085 BY000268085 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 291563 A ACTIVE AV

BY268098 BY000268098 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351785 A ACTIVE A2

BY268985 BY000268985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 292463 A ACTIVE AV

BY269254 BY000269254 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 292732 A ACTIVE AV

BY269330 BY000269330 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 292808 A ACTIVE AV

BY269468 BY000269468 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 292946 A ACTIVE AV

BY269835 BY000269835 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 293313 A ACTIVE AV

BY271937 BY000271937 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 295416 A ACTIVE AP

BY272455 BY000272455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 295934 A ACTIVE A1

BY272979 BY000272979 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 296459 A ACTIVE AV

BY273098 BY000273098 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 132311 A ACTIVE AV

BY274463 BY000274463 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349625 A ACTIVE AV

BY274571 BY000274571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 298051 A ACTIVE AP

BY276273 BY000276273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 299753 A ACTIVE AV

BY279914 BY000279914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 303394 A ACTIVE AV

BY279925 BY000279925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10160838 A ACTIVE AV

BY281096 BY000281096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10012362 A ACTIVE AP

BY281290 BY000281290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 304770 A ACTIVE AP

BY283283 BY000283283 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 306767 A ACTIVE AV

BY284632 BY000284632 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 308116 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED MADDALONE KATHLEEN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE RAYMOND EDWARD

VERIFIED JAMES STACY TODD

VERIFIED BUNCE BRUCE WAYNE

VERIFIED WALTERS ASHLEY COLSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BARTLETT KERI LYNN

UNVERIFIED PICKRELL TABATHA LYNN

VERIFIED BAILEY BRIAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING CALDWELL DONALD LEE

VERIFIED DASNOIT LISA HOLDER

VERIFICATION PENDING FERGUSON LORI KIM

CONFIRMATION PENDING GEARHART DEBRA JEAN

VERIFIED FISHER SUE HARTZOG

VERIFIED YANER WILLIAM KNOWLTON

VERIFIED WHITT JERRY LEE

VERIFIED BROWN SHEARON ANN

VERIFIED BREEZE KIMBERLY JOSEPHINE

VERIFIED GRANEY TREKA BROWN

VERIFIED HILL LARRY EUGENE

VERIFIED GROVER GERALD STEPHEN

VERIFIED MCDANIEL ELIZABETH BUTLER

VERIFIED WILSON MELANIE STELLA

VERIFIED MADDIN KATHY LYNN

VERIFIED DASNOIT ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED HOWELL SANDRA

UNVERIFIED BAYNES MELANIE WILLIAMS

VERIFIED MLEKUSH PAULA DIANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW GALDO GABRIEL ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING WILMOTH JENNIFER EANES

VERIFIED MARKS MARY CROMWELL

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCKINNEY THOMAS LUKE

VERIFIED MCCRAVEN VERA LYNN

VERIFIED COBLE DAVID CLARK

VERIFIED HERRON MYRON STANLEY

VERIFIED SEGERS DUSTIN SHELTON

VERIFIED SPIGNER HELEN CAVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING TOLBERT JACQUELINE

UNVERIFIED ROBERTS DENISE ALLENE

VERIFIED BARBEE BARBARA HARWOOD

VERIFIED MCCUSKER JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED HARPER CHAD ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING MCWHORTER DANNY BLAINE

VERIFIED PATEL VINODKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI

VERIFIED SOLOMON NANCY SMITH

VERIFIED QUICK JONATHAN WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BURROUGHS JEROLD JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY SHELETHIA NICOLE

VERIFIED BOCK PATRICK JASON

VERIFIED NETTLES TROY CARTER
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3704  COTSWOLD TER   #1C GREENSBORO NC 27410 3704 COTSWOLD TER # 1C

8104  NORTHWEST MEADOWS DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 8104 NORTHWEST MEADOWS DR

8600  ROSEDALE DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8600 ROSEDALE DR

5923  CARDINAL LAKE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5923 CARDINAL LAKE DR

211  ABERDEEN TER GREENSBORO NC 27403 112 W AVONDALE DR

1462  SCALESVILLE RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 1462 SCALESVILLE RD

1929  RANKIN MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 1929 RANKIN MILL RD

5305  MATAKANA TRL   #2-E GREENSBORO NC 27407 5305 MATAKANA TRL # 2-E

JR 8215  MINA CREWS LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8215 MINA CREWS LN

6800  BUGLE RUN DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6800 BUGLE RUN DR

4232  PRICE RD STONEVILLE NC 27048 PO BOX 371

5230  US 220 BUS STONEVILLE NC 27048 5405 GREYWOOD DR

3819  BRANDT LAKE CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 3819 BRANDT LAKE CT

4629  JAMESFORD DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4629 JAMESFORD DR

JR 3703  EVELYN DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 3703 EVELYN DR

3107  SHALLOWFORD DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 3107 SHALLOWFORD DR

6527  DONAHUE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6527 DONAHUE DR

2313  DOVER PL HIGH POINT NC 27265 2313 DOVER PL

5319  BROADMOOR PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 5319 BROADMOOR PL

2912  CREEKVIEW CT   #E HIGH POINT NC 27265 2912 CREEKVIEW CT # E

2005  TENNYSON DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2005 TENNYSON DR

8317  MORITZ DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 8317 MORITZ DR

1679  WHEELER BRIDGE RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 1679 WHEELER BRIDGE RD

6800  BUGLE RUN DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6800 BUGLE RUN DR

123  DOLLEY MADISON RD   #C GREENSBORO NC 27410 123 DOLLEY MADISON RD # C

2800  OAK RIDGE RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 2800 OAK RIDGE RD

18  LOCH RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 18 LOCH RIDGE DR

3207  COTTAGE PL GREENSBORO NC 27455 3207 COTTAGE PL

4565  PLEASANT GARDEN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4565 PLEASANT GARDEN RD

10  FOUNTAIN MANOR DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27405 10 FOUNTAIN MANOR DR # A

27  BARRYMORE CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 27 BARRYMORE CT

4208  SUMNER RIDGE LN   #1C GREENSBORO NC 27406 4208 SUMNER RIDGE LN # 1C

5815  BOWIE RD WHITSETT NC 27377 5815 BOWIE RD

JR 1307  WESTMINSTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1307 WESTMINSTER DR

3815  BRIARWOOD AVE HIGH POINT NC 27265 3815 BRIARWOOD AVE

2426  REGENTS PARK LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 2426 REGENTS PARK LN

1916  PHILLIPS AVE   #K GREENSBORO NC 27405 1916 PHILLIPS AVE # K

6  MIZELL CT GREENSBORO NC 27405 6 MIZELL CT

3303  COTTAGE PL GREENSBORO NC 27455 3303 COTTAGE PL

401  VAN HOOK RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 401 VAN HOOK RD

210  OLD MILL RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 210 OLD MILL RD

9  PROVINCETOWN CT GREENSBORO NC 27408 9 PROVINCETOWN CT

JR 3604  LYNHAVEN DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27406 3604 LYNHAVEN DR # D

17  FINLEY RIDGE WAY GREENSBORO NC 27455 17 FINLEY RIDGE WAY

585  PIMLICO CIR WHITSETT NC 27377 585 PIMLICO CIR

JR 3614  ELIUM DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3614 ELIUM DR

4807  KENVIEW ST   #308 GREENSBORO NC 27410 4807 KENVIEW ST # 308

4417  PINE COVE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4417 PINE COVE RD

1800  TENNYSON CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 1800 TENNYSON CT
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GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3366018831 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 274031415 3362884677 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3363147082 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364422970 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 272140371 U

GREENSBORO NC 274069178 3362535533 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

HIGH POINT NC 272652305 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3366011028 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3364495092 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3362828575 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365492118 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 U

GREENSBORO NC 27406 O

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364202664 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366904117 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 O

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3369883531 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 69 NY Y 7/18/1992 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL M 51 NC Y 7/4/1992 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 51 NC Y 9/3/1992 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 62 MI Y 9/1/1992 |FR5B| FR5B GR

NL F 53 NC Y 9/16/1992 |G13| G13 GR

NL F 49 NC Y 10/5/1992 |NCGR2| NCGR2

NL F 52 NC Y 10/5/1992 |MON1| MON1

NL M 58 NC Y 10/1/1992 |JAM3| JAM3 GR

NL M 67 IN Y 3/10/2022 |062| 062 UN

NL F 55 NC Y 10/5/1992 |OR2| OR2 OR

UN U 59 Y 4/3/2022 |MA| MATRIMONY

UN F 61 CA Y 2/4/2022 |MA| MATRIMONY

NL F 56 Y 10/5/1992 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL M 75 NY Y 3/19/1993 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 52 WV Y 7/28/1993 |NCLAY2| NCLAY2

NL F 65 NC Y 8/14/1990 |G57| G57 GR

NL F 49 NC Y 9/24/1993 |RC2| RC2

NL F 55 ME Y 10/7/1988 |H20B| H20B HI

NL M 68 VA Y 11/22/1993 |G39| G39 GR

NL M 56 NJ Y 11/23/1993 |H19A| H19A HI

NL F 52 PA Y 12/7/1993 |G30| G30 GR

NL F 48 OH Y 3/11/1994 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 52 NC Y 6/13/1994 |RC2| RC2

NL M 63 NY Y 8/25/1994 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL F 73 NJ Y 9/13/1994 |G37| G37 GR

NL F 68 NC Y 9/9/1994 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL F 77 OH Y 3/13/2013 |G21| G21 GR

UN M 69 OC Y 4/7/2022 |G29| G29 GR

NL F 58 LA Y 1/11/1995 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL F 70 AR Y 2/27/1995 |G20| G20 GR

UN U 61 Y 3/4/2022 |G40A1| G40A1 GR

NL F 55 NC Y 3/20/1995 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

NL M 55 NC Y 3/23/1995 |NCLAY2| NCLAY2

NL M 58 OH Y 3/24/1995 |G34| G34 GR

NL M 47 NC Y 3/27/1995 |H24| H24 HI

NL F 56 GA Y 4/4/1995 |G27| G27 GR

NL F 59 NC Y 5/10/1995 |G03| G03 GR

NL F 58 MD Y 5/18/1995 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 85 NC Y 5/26/1995 |G29| G29 GR

NL M 62 NJ Y 7/27/2011 |IR| IRONWORKS

UN U 47 Y 1/25/2022 |H23| H23 HI

NL M 77 IN Y 6/27/1995 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 63 Y 7/25/1995 |G54| G54 GR

UN F 62 NY Y 9/15/1995 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 45 NC Y 3/15/2016 |RC1| RC1

UN M 47 NY Y 11/1/2008 |G10| G10 GR

NL F 46 NC Y 10/3/1995 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 53 CA Y 11/2/1995 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 57 GA Y 12/11/1995 |G30| G30 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
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YTD PC MASTER

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
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SCH 5

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1971 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1971 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1960 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1969 |G13| |G13|

N 1973 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1970 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1964 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1955 |062| |062|

N 1967 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1963 |MA| |MA|

N 1961 |MA| |MA|

N 1966 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1947 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1970 |NCLAY2| |NCLAY2|

N 1957 |G57| |G57|

N 1973 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1967 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1954 |G39| |G39|

N 1966 |H19A| |H19A|

N 1970 |G30| |G30|

N 1974 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1970 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1959 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1949 |G37| |G37|

N 1954 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1945 |G21| |G21|

N 1953 |G29| |G29|

N 1964 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1952 |G20| |G20|

N 1961 |G40A1| |G40A1|

N 1967 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1967 |NCLAY2| |NCLAY2|

N 1964 |G34| |G34|

N 1975 |H24| |H24|

N 1966 |G27| |G27|

N 1963 |G03| |G03|

N 1964 |G09| |G09|

N 1937 |G29| |G29|

N 1960 |IR| |IR|

N 1975 |H23| |H23|

N 1945 |G21| |G21|

N 1959 |G54| |G54|

N 1960 |G21| |G21|

N 1977 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1975 |G10| |G10|

N 1976 |G37| |G37|

N 1969 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1965 |G30| |G30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
13966
13967
13968
13969
13970
13971
13972
13973
13974
13975
13976
13977
13978
13979
13980
13981
13982
13983
13984
13985
13986
13987
13988
13989
13990
13991
13992
13993
13994
13995
13996
13997
13998
13999
14000
14001
14002
14003
14004
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009
14010
14011
14012
14013
14014
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BY284934 BY000284934 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10283757 A ACTIVE AV

BY286226 BY000286226 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 309710 A ACTIVE AV

BY286586 BY000286586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 310070 A ACTIVE AP

BY287424 BY000287424 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 310909 A ACTIVE AV

BY288991 BY000288991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 312477 A ACTIVE AP

BY289253 BY000289253 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 144646 A ACTIVE AV

BY289993 BY000289993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 313479 A ACTIVE AV

BY294937 BY000294937 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 318439 A ACTIVE A1

BY295122 BY000295122 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 318624 A ACTIVE AV

BY298118 BY000298118 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 321622 A ACTIVE AV

BY298377 BY000298377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170132 A ACTIVE AV

BY298858 BY000298858 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 322362 A ACTIVE AV

BY299752 BY000299752 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 323256 A ACTIVE AV

BY30047 BY000030047 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 31365 A ACTIVE AV

BY300788 BY000300788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 324292 A ACTIVE A1

BY306193 BY000306193 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 329697 A ACTIVE AV

BY306308 BY000306308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 329812 A ACTIVE A1

BY306358 BY000306358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 329862 A ACTIVE AV

BY306578 BY000306578 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351558 A ACTIVE AV

BY308234 BY000308234 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9944026 A ACTIVE AV

BY310213 BY000310213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 333718 A ACTIVE AP

BY310345 BY000310345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 333850 A ACTIVE AV

BY311955 BY000311955 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 335460 A ACTIVE A1

BY31223 BY000031223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 32688 A ACTIVE AV

BY317453 BY000317453 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 340966 A ACTIVE AP

BY317585 BY000317585 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 341098 A ACTIVE A1

BY317929 BY000317929 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10283096 A ACTIVE AV

BY318433 BY000318433 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 119607 A ACTIVE AV

BY320371 BY000320371 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 343885 A ACTIVE AV

BY320503 BY000320503 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355402 A ACTIVE AN

BY322363 BY000322363 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10146468 A ACTIVE AV

BY322406 BY000322406 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 401283 A ACTIVE AV

BY322655 BY000322655 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10219407 A ACTIVE AP

BY322656 BY000322656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 401533 A ACTIVE AV

BY322803 BY000322803 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 401680 A ACTIVE AV

BY323396 BY000323396 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 402273 A ACTIVE AV

BY323829 BY000323829 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 402706 A ACTIVE AV

BY324109 BY000324109 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 402986 A ACTIVE AV

BY324132 BY000324132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 403009 A ACTIVE AV

BY324267 BY000324267 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10045666 A ACTIVE AV

BY324790 BY000324790 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 403667 A ACTIVE AV

BY324848 BY000324848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 403725 A ACTIVE AV

BY324931 BY000324931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 403808 A ACTIVE AV

BY326433 BY000326433 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 405310 A ACTIVE AV

BY326525 BY000326525 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 405402 A ACTIVE AV

BY327523 BY000327523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 406400 A ACTIVE A1

BY327725 BY000327725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30226129 A ACTIVE AP

BY328418 BY000328418 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 407295 A ACTIVE AV

BY329099 BY000329099 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 407976 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
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14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED YATES STEVEN DARRELL

VERIFIED LEWIS CRYSTAL BRIGGS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKBURN EDWARD DONALD

VERIFIED HOLLOMAN EDGAR EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING FURDAS LISA JO HOWELL

VERIFIED MCGEE PATRICK EDMOND

VERIFIED QUANDT-SMITH ANGELA KAYE

UNVERIFIED HOMMEL KATHLEEN LOUISE

VERIFIED GRADY RUFFIN BRANTLEY

VERIFIED MCCREA DAWN FLINCHUM

VERIFIED MURPH ANDREW JEREMIAH

VERIFIED HABLE TIFFANY ANNE

VERIFIED WYRICK CHRISTY ANN

VERIFIED CAMPBELL JACK DAVID

UNVERIFIED CARTER PAUL GILLIAM

VERIFIED YOAKUM JOHN SPENCER

UNVERIFIED READER FELICIA FORD

VERIFIED HARRIS KIMBERLY PENNIX

VERIFIED GRANT RONALD JAMES

VERIFIED SOUTHERN AMANDA HAMILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON LAURA MICHELLE

VERIFIED KAY STEPHEN JOEL

UNVERIFIED WALLACE JANET MARIE

VERIFIED CARR GARRETTE CODEL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART TAWANA PATRICE

UNVERIFIED BERNARD MARGARET

VERIFIED RANKIN AMY LYNN

VERIFIED AMBURN WILLIAM TIMOTHY

VERIFIED PARKS EDWIN CHARLES

UNVERIFIED NEW MILLER SHANA DEANNE

VERIFIED CHEUNG EMILY WAINSE

VERIFIED HAILES ROBERT ROLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDRICKSON MARIE ANN

VERIFIED GOSSETT KRYSTAL BROWN

VERIFIED DAVIS CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFIED NICHOLSON DARRELL WINDELL

VERIFIED MOORE TRAVIS REYNARD

VERIFIED KNIGHT MICHELLE NANETTE

VERIFIED FLACK NOELLE MCCLEAF

VERIFIED NASH AMANDA WARD

VERIFIED BASU ANJAN

VERIFIED EVANS KELLY CONNELLY

VERIFIED EVANS DAVID FRED

VERIFIED PUHL GENE THOMAS

VERIFIED GUYER EDWARD HENRY

UNVERIFIED MUSSER BETTY MORETZ

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON NATHAN DENNIS

VERIFIED CZAJKOWSKI JESSAMYN RENE

VERIFIED LIEBKEMANN CARMEN DEL PORTAL

L M N O P Q
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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3217  STONEBURG CT   #X GREENSBORO NC 27409 3217 STONEBURG CT # X

812  NORTHERN SHORES LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 812 NORTHERN SHORES LN

4216  SUFFOLK TRL GREENSBORO NC 27407 4216 SUFFOLK TRL

JR 5448  TURNER-SMITH RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5448 TURNER-SMITH RD

1111  APPALOOSA CT SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 1111 APPALOOSA CT

120  PAYLESS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 120 PAYLESS RD

4000  RIDGELINE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4000 RIDGELINE DR

8505  DEER PATH CT STOKESDALE NC 27357 8505 DEER PATH CT

1530  WORTHINGTON PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 1530 WORTHINGTON PL

8204  CUMMINGS DAIRY RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 8204 CUMMINGS DAIRY RD

350  LINK RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 350 LINK RD

3851  COPPERFIELD CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3851 COPPERFIELD CT

5103  MINNOW RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 5103 MINNOW RD

1921  NEW GARDEN RD   #M-104 GREENSBORO NC 27410 1921 NEW GARDEN RD # M-104

JR 4311  RIVER CREST LN GREENSBORO NC 27409 4311 RIVER CREST LN

2700  RED GATE CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2700 RED GATE CT

7110  RAE FARMS WAY GREENSBORO NC 27455 7110 RAE FARMS WAY

2819  YANCEYVILLE ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27405 2819 YANCEYVILLE ST # F

2603  TURNER GROVE DR S GREENSBORO NC 27455 2603 TURNER GROVE DR S

8503  KELLY LEE DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 8503 KELLY LEE DR

542  WOODVALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 542 WOODVALE DR

2402  KASARDA DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 2402 KASARDA DR

4501  FOXCROFT RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4501 FOXCROFT RD

2501  WAYNICK ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 2501 WAYNICK ST

1257  BROWNSFIELD CT HIGH POINT NC 27262 1257 BROWNSFIELD CT

2104  FINLEY ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2104 FINLEY ST

5436  GRAYSTONE CT   #A GREENSBORO NC 27406 5436 GRAYSTONE CT # A

SR 131  ERIC LN REIDSVILLE NC 27320 131 ERIC LN

305  WOODMONT RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 305 WOODMONT RD

408 W SMITH ST   #3C GREENSBORO NC 27401 408 W SMITH ST # 3C

5615  WATERCREST DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5615 WATERCREST DR

1401  CHRISTOPHER CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 1401 CHRISTOPHER CT

2108  SANDY VILLAGE DR COLFAX NC 27235 2108 SANDY VILLAGE DR

2203  RAPTOR WAY MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 2203 RAPTOR WAY

2302  HATHAWAY DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2302 HATHAWAY DR

5305  STRASBURG DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5305 STRASBURG DR

3628  COTTESMORE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3628 COTTESMORE DR

411  KIRKLAND ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 411 KIRKLAND ST

4209  POPLAR CREEK LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 4209 POPLAR CREEK LN

8509  BLACKSTONE DR COLFAX NC 27235 8509 BLACKSTONE DR

3203  VAN ALLEN CIR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3203 VAN ALLEN CIR

5012  WARM SPRINGS PT GREENSBORO NC 27455 5012 WARM SPRINGS PT

5012  WARM SPRINGS PT GREENSBORO NC 27455 5012 WARM SPRINGS PT

2903  HACKNEY WAY JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2903 HACKNEY WAY

5309  SOUTHWIND RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 5309 SOUTHWIND RD

967  WYCKSHIRE CT WHITSETT NC 27377 967 WYCKSHIRE CT

4100  ABBOTTS LAKE CT   #4111 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4100 ABBOTTS LAKE CT # 4111

502  SPRUCE ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 502 SPRUCE ST

8  FLAGSHIP CIR GREENSBORO NC 27455 8 FLAGSHIP CIR

R S T U V W
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 274077830 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365088590 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3363925131 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364513014 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364020727 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363122414 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3369879270 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 U

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3364022129 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3368547748 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369650957 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 6196421344 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364804506 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3365016356 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 O

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369088521 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368470882 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362530301 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 60 NC Y 1/23/2020 |FR5B| FR5B GR

NL F 46 NC Y 1/2/1996 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 68 PA Y 1/10/1996 |SUM1| SUM1

NL M 55 NC Y 1/25/1996 |NMAD| NMAD

NL F 50 NC Y 2/21/1996 |NCGR1| NCGR1 SUM

UN M 66 NC Y 2/3/2016 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL F 52 MN Y 3/5/1996 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 76 NY Y 4/26/1996 |STOK| STOK STO

NL M 67 NC Y 4/29/1996 |G32| G32 GR

NL F 51 NC Y 6/11/1996 |NCGR2| NCGR2

UN M 49 NC Y 1/21/2022 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 44 OH Y 6/26/1996 |H29A| H29A HI

NL F 50 NC Y 7/10/1996 |MON2A| MON2A

NL M 76 NC Y 10/8/1973 |G40B| G40B GR

NL M 73 NC Y 7/26/1996 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 61 MI Y 9/18/1996 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL F 59 NC Y 9/17/1996 |MON3| MON3

UN F 54 NC Y 9/19/1996 |G07| G07 GR

UN M 44 NJ Y 2/10/2022 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL F 47 NC Y 4/20/2007 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 54 NC Y 10/4/1996 |G35| G35 GR

NL M 46 NC Y 10/7/1996 |G57| G57 GR

NL F 53 NC Y 10/11/1996 |G34| G34 GR

UN M 75 NC Y 10/25/1983 |H18| H18 HI

NL F 52 NC Y 11/18/1996 |H01| H01 HI

NL F 68 NC Y 11/5/1996 |G73| G73 GR

NL F 45 NC Y 1/16/2020 |SUM3| SUM3

UN M 65 VA Y 1/2/2008 |LI| LINCOLN

NL M 67 NC Y 1/22/1997 |FR2| FR2

NL F 50 NC Y 4/6/2022 |G11| G11 GR

NL F 41 GA Y 9/2/2015 |G66| G66 GR

NL M 69 NY Y 2/14/2000 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL F 45 AR Y 11/28/2017 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 43 NC Y 2/21/2000 |JEF1| JEF1 GR

NL M 40 NC Y 2/23/2000 |G23| G23 GR

NL M 59 NJ Y 3/10/2000 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 41 NC Y 3/20/2000 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 54 FL Y 3/24/2000 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 42 NC Y 3/8/2004 |H25| H25 HI

NL F 41 IL Y 7/1/2011 |SDRI| SDRI

NL M 46 NY Y 4/4/2000 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 63 MA Y 4/5/2000 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 63 NY Y 4/6/2000 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 80 MN Y 5/24/2000 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 53 MA Y 5/25/2000 |G27| G27 GR

NL F 73 VA Y 6/12/2000 |RC1| RC1

NL M 68 NC Y 6/5/2014 |014| 014 KE

NL F 42 OR Y 6/28/2000 |H02| H02 HI

HL F 53 LA Y 7/17/2000 |CG3B| CG3B GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18D 18 27

6 18E 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

6 18B 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18D 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

65 SCH2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1976 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1954 |SUM1| |SUM1|

N 1967 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1972 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1956 |RC| |RC|

N 1970 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1946 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1955 |G32| |G32|

N 1971 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1973 |IR| |IR|

N 1978 |HP| |HP|

N 1972 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1946 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1949 |HP| |HP|

N 1961 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1963 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1968 |G07| |G07|

N 1978 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1975 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1968 |G35| |G35|

N 1976 |G57| |G57|

N 1969 |G34| |G34|

N 1947 |H18| |H18|

N 1970 |H01| |H01|

N 1954 |G73| |G73|

N 1977 |SUM3| |SUM3|

N 1957 |LI| |LI|

N 1955 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1972 |G11| |G11|

N 1981 |G66| |G66|

N 1953 |H27| |H27|

N 1977 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1979 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1982 |G23| |G23|

N 1963 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1981 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1968 |G54| |G54|

N 1980 |H25| |H25|

N 1981 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1976 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1959 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1959 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1942 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1969 |G27| |G27|

N 1949 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1954 |014| |014|

N 1980 |H02| |H02|

N 1969 |CG3B| |CG3B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14015
14016
14017
14018
14019
14020
14021
14022
14023
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14029
14030
14031
14032
14033
14034
14035
14036
14037
14038
14039
14040
14041
14042
14043
14044
14045
14046
14047
14048
14049
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055
14056
14057
14058
14059
14060
14061
14062
14063
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YTD PC MASTER

BY329533 BY000329533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352358 A ACTIVE AV

BY332769 BY000332769 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 411646 A ACTIVE AV

BY33441 BY000033441 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 35158 A ACTIVE AV

BY334421 BY000334421 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349675 A ACTIVE AV

BY335170 BY000335170 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 414048 A ACTIVE AV

BY336011 BY000336011 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 414889 A ACTIVE AV

BY336114 BY000336114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 414992 A ACTIVE AV

BY336397 BY000336397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 415275 A ACTIVE AP

BY336860 BY000336860 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 39040 A ACTIVE AV

BY337296 BY000337296 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 416175 A ACTIVE AV

BY339268 BY000339268 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 418148 A ACTIVE AV

BY339594 BY000339594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 418474 A ACTIVE A2

BY339664 BY000339664 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 418544 A ACTIVE AV

BY340365 BY000340365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 419245 A ACTIVE AP

BY340468 BY000340468 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10173954 A ACTIVE AV

BY342009 BY000342009 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 420894 A ACTIVE AV

BY343793 BY000343793 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 422679 A ACTIVE AP

BY343844 BY000343844 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 450008 A ACTIVE A1

BY345723 BY000345723 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 451887 A ACTIVE AV

BY345808 BY000345808 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 451972 A ACTIVE A1

BY345895 BY000345895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30314362 A ACTIVE AP

BY345922 BY000345922 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 452086 A ACTIVE AP

BY347115 BY000347115 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 453279 A ACTIVE A1

BY347471 BY000347471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 453635 A ACTIVE AV

BY34794 BY000034794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 36681 A ACTIVE AP

BY350033 BY000350033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 456200 A ACTIVE AV

BY351127 BY000351127 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 457294 A ACTIVE AP

BY351307 BY000351307 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 457474 A ACTIVE AV

BY351586 BY000351586 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 457753 A ACTIVE AV

BY352169 BY000352169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 458336 A ACTIVE AP

BY353695 BY000353695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 459862 A ACTIVE A1

BY354174 BY000354174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 460341 A ACTIVE AV

BY354324 BY000354324 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10254357 A ACTIVE AP

BY354510 BY000354510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30238563 A ACTIVE AP

BY355500 BY000355500 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 461667 A ACTIVE AV

BY356038 BY000356038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 462208 A ACTIVE AV

BY356204 BY000356204 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 462374 A ACTIVE AV

BY357171 BY000357171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10062930 A ACTIVE AV

BY357342 BY000357342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10352049 A ACTIVE AV

BY357560 BY000357560 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 500120 A ACTIVE AV

BY359427 BY000359427 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351832 A ACTIVE AV

BY360725 BY000360725 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 503286 A ACTIVE AV

BY361010 BY000361010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 503571 A ACTIVE AV

BY361129 BY000361129 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 503690 A ACTIVE AP

BY362282 BY000362282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355267 A ACTIVE AN

BY362306 BY000362306 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 504867 A ACTIVE AP

BY362696 BY000362696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 505257 A ACTIVE AV

BY364082 BY000364082 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 506643 A ACTIVE AV

BY364935 BY000364935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9976978 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
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14071
14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
14080
14081
14082
14083
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14085
14086
14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092
14093
14094
14095
14096
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOLT FALLON WEBB

VERIFIED GOMEZ CHASITY ANN ELLER

VERIFIED CECIL CONSTANCE J

VERIFIED DERRICK ADAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED HILL JAMES MATTHEW

VERIFIED JOHNSON PERRY LEMONT

VERIFIED STEWART KIMBERLY KRISTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING METCALF LINDA ANN

VERIFIED LIPSCOMB CHRISTINA MARIE FROST

VERIFIED UNDERWOOD BRENDA CRIBBS

VERIFIED MOORE JOSEPH ANDREW

CONFIRMATION PENDING KIRK RICHARD

VERIFIED MCGRAW JOHANNA CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING TEFFT CHARLES DELAVERGNE

VERIFIED TAGGERT ROGER ANTHONY

VERIFIED PENNINGTON AMANDA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING VILLINES BRENTON EUDDIE

UNVERIFIED OLSON JERROLD ELWOOD

VERIFIED FLYNN MATTHEW ANDREW

UNVERIFIED HAGE JOSEPH ANIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE ANNIE BLOCKER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANSON LESLIE CAROL

UNVERIFIED LOWNE-CHASE YVONNE RENEE

VERIFIED SMITH AUGUSTUS THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERNAULT CAROLYN JONES

VERIFIED SAVINELLI CATHERINE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVE LYDIA SUAREZ

VERIFIED DOVER KEVIN GLENN

VERIFIED HUDGINS DAWN MARION

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG CHARLIE

UNVERIFIED EARL RICHARD CHARLES

VERIFIED BRUFFEY ALLISON WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVE RUSSELL GARRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING NAWROCIK JON DAVID

VERIFIED PRIEDE ANDREA BROOKS

VERIFIED GALLEHUGH CHERYL MATTOCKS

VERIFIED MCDANIEL KENT LEE

VERIFIED RUSSELL CARRIE DIANE

VERIFIED EZRINE HANNA GARNER

VERIFIED SPANOLIA CHARLES EDWIN

VERIFIED ALLEN LAURA CARROLL

VERIFIED SEARS SAKINA MAHASIM

VERIFIED WILEY KAREN MAY

VERIFICATION PENDING VANDYKE WANPIN ONG

UNVERIFIED NEW NEWKIRK SAEED AKIL

VERIFICATION PENDING SPONG KATHERINE ARDOIN

VERIFIED INGRAM BRANDI RENAE

VERIFIED TRIPLETT JOHN JAY

VERIFIED PAYNE CHANTEI SHEREE

L M N O P Q
14064
14065
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14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
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YTD PC MASTER

2196  DRAGONFLY LN COLFAX NC 27235 2196 DRAGONFLY LN

6428  LIBERTY RD JULIAN NC 27283 6428 LIBERTY RD

915  MARLBORO ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 915 MARLBORO ST

8861  BOYLSTON RD COLFAX NC 27235 8861 BOYLSTON RD

6463  GROGAN HILL RD WHITSETT NC 27377 6463 GROGAN HILL RD

II 1542  WILLOMORE ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1542 WILLOMORE ST

4341  SOUTHERN OAK DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 4341 SOUTHERN OAK DR

912  RIDGECREST DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27410 912 RIDGECREST DR # B

6571  ALLISON RD PELHAM NC 27311 PO BOX 270

2000  CANDELAR DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2000 CANDELAR DR

7469  STRADER RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7469 STRADER RD

4218  MAYBROOK DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 4218 MAYBROOK DR

1903  HAVEN RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 1903 HAVEN RD

4444  HAMBURG MILL RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 4444 HAMBURG MILL RD

1775  WESTCHESTER DR   #221 HIGH POINT NC 27262 1775 WESTCHESTER DR # 221

600  STAGE COACH CT GREENSBORO NC 27409 600 STAGE COACH CT

4108  FLOWERING PATH LN GREENSBORO NC 27405 4108 FLOWERING PATH LN

2  BEECH GROVE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 2 BEECH GROVE CT

109  DUCHESS CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 109 DUCHESS CT

8500  POINT OAK DR COLFAX NC 27235 8500 POINT OAK DR

159  FOREST GLADE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 159 FOREST GLADE RD

2162  SCOTT RD   #A BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 2162 SCOTT RD # A

6374  CLUBSIDE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6374 CLUBSIDE DR

517  MYSTIC DR   #F GREENSBORO NC 27406 517 MYSTIC DR # F

1106  TABOR ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 1106 TABOR ST

8528  ROSEDALE DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8528 ROSEDALE DR

8197  RYLAN DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 8197 RYLAN DR

2004  NEEDLELEAF LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 2004 NEEDLELEAF LN

402  OTTERAY AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 402 OTTERAY AVE

3612  TEMPLE ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 3612 TEMPLE ST

1905  CARDINAL CREST RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1905 CARDINAL CREST RD

5  HORSESHOE CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 5 HORSESHOE CT

JR 8197  RYLAN DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 8197 RYLAN DR

1165  REYNOLDS PRICE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1165 REYNOLDS PRICE DR

6201  GOLD DUST TRL GREENSBORO NC 27455 6201 GOLD DUST TRL

7514  SARAH MARIE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7514 SARAH MARIE DR

2005  TENNYSON DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2005 TENNYSON DR

5214  FOX HUNT DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 5214 FOX HUNT DR # D

1808  TIFFANY PL GREENSBORO NC 27408 1808 TIFFANY PL

2304  GOLDEN GATE DR   #G GREENSBORO NC 27405 2304 GOLDEN GATE DR # G

1200  GREENWAY DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1200 GREENWAY DR

3640  MCCONNELL RD   #3-A GREENSBORO NC 27405 3640 MCCONNELL RD # 3-A

2313  LARKSPUR DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 2313 LARKSPUR DR

1916  RIDGE OAKS CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 1916 RIDGE OAKS CT

1318  ROBIN HOOD RD HIGH POINT NC 27262 1318 ROBIN HOOD RD

705  TANGLE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 705 TANGLE DR

1234  GLORY VINE RD WHITSETT NC 27377 1234 GLORY VINE RD

III 1004  WESTMINSTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1004 WESTMINSTER DR

102  ST THOMAS DR   #3C GREENSBORO NC 27406 102 ST THOMAS DR # 3C

R S T U V W
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14077
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14091
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YTD PC MASTER

COLFAX NC 27235 U

JULIAN NC 27283 3363275175 W

HIGH POINT NC 272606129 W

COLFAX NC 27235 7045742417 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3364912218 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3368583756 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

PELHAM NC 273110270 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3365088907 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363287665 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 U

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3366861579 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363171557 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369888720 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363120052 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365876349 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364974850 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369871195 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366698424 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 O

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3363402641 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3363246419 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3363276621 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362097097 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366175637 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
14070
14071
14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
14080
14081
14082
14083
14084
14085
14086
14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092
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14095
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 40 Y 3/16/2022 |SDRI| SDRI HI

UN F 45 NC Y 9/13/2000 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL F 91 NC Y 10/12/1964 |H05| H05 HI

NL M 40 NY Y 1/26/2022 |SDRI| SDRI

NL M 55 NC Y 9/29/2000 |RC1| RC1

NL M 62 NC Y 10/5/2000 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 47 VA Y 10/5/2000 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 71 Y 10/6/2000 |G42B| G42B GR

NL U 44 Y 2/5/2022 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL F 71 GA Y 10/10/2000 |H26| H26 HI

NL M 43 NC Y 10/13/2000 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 64 Y 10/13/2000 |G72| G72 GR

NL F 53 NY Y 10/13/2000 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 49 NC Y 10/13/2000 |SF3| SF3 SUM

UN M 76 Y 8/9/2016 |H02| H02 HI

NL F 43 OH Y 10/13/2000 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 44 NC Y 12/21/1999 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 85 MN Y 11/7/2000 |G25| G25 GR

NL M 47 CT Y 1/26/2001 |JAM2| JAM2

NL M 73 Y 1/29/2001 |NDRI| NDRI OR

NL F 43 NC Y 11/6/2018 |509| 509 WS

NL F 42 NC Y 1/29/2001 |MON2A| MON2A

NL F 54 NY Y 2/9/2001 |RC1| RC1

NL M 60 NY Y 2/14/2001 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 79 NC Y 4/13/1964 |H17| H17 HI

NL F 67 FL Y 5/14/2001 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL F 59 Y 6/26/2001 |NWASH| NWASH

NL M 53 GA Y 7/10/2001 |G32| G32 GR

NL F 52 NC Y 7/13/2001 |H13| H13 HI

NL M 84 NC Y 7/30/2001 |G54| G54 GR

NL M 58 NY Y 9/11/2001 |JEF4| JEF4

NL F 54 TN Y 9/14/2001 |G39| G39 GR

UN M 56 Y 2/20/2019 |NWASH| NWASH

NL M 51 WI Y 2/10/2015 |014| 014 KE

NL F 61 NC Y 10/12/2001 |CG3B| CG3B

NL F 69 NC Y 11/26/2001 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 51 FL Y 11/28/2001 |G30| G30 GR

NL F 41 NC Y 4/10/2012 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 47 IA Y 2/28/2022 |G22| G22 GR

NL M 70 NC Y 1/8/2002 |G20| G20 GR

UN F 56 Y 3/8/2022 |H14| H14 HI

NL F 39 NJ Y 4/11/2002 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL F 57 OC Y 4/22/2002 |G05| G05 GR

NL F 54 OC Y 4/24/2002 |OR1| OR1 OR

UN M 39 NC Y 4/4/2022 |H14| H14 HI

NL F 38 LA Y 5/30/2002 |JAM2| JAM2

NL F 38 NC Y 6/10/2002 |RC2| RC2

NL M 39 NC Y 7/22/2002 |G33| G33 GR

NL F 44 NY Y 7/10/2008 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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14076
14077
14078
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18C 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18E 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
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14072
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14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
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14085
14086
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YTD PC MASTER

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
14070
14071
14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
14080
14081
14082
14083
14084
14085
14086
14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092
14093
14094
14095
14096
14097
14098
14099
14100
14101
14102
14103
14104
14105
14106
14107
14108
14109
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 7

BB BC BD BE
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
14070
14071
14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
14080
14081
14082
14083
14084
14085
14086
14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092
14093
14094
14095
14096
14097
14098
14099
14100
14101
14102
14103
14104
14105
14106
14107
14108
14109
14110
14111
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
14070
14071
14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
14080
14081
14082
14083
14084
14085
14086
14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092
14093
14094
14095
14096
14097
14098
14099
14100
14101
14102
14103
14104
14105
14106
14107
14108
14109
14110
14111
14112
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1982 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1977 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1931 |H05| |H05|

N 1982 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1967 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1960 |G47| |G47|

N 1975 |H27| |H27|

N 1951 |G42| |G42|

N 1978 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1951 |H26| |H26|

N 1979 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1958 |G72| |G72|

N 1969 |G41| |G41|

N 1973 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1946 |H02| |H02|

N 1979 |G43| |G43|

N 1978 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1937 |G25| |G25|

N 1975 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1949 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1979 |507| |507|

N 1980 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1968 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1962 |G54| |G54|

N 1943 |H17| |H17|

N 1955 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1963 |NWASH| |NWASH|

N 1969 |G32| |G32|

N 1970 |H13| |H13|

N 1938 |G54| |G54|

N 1964 |JEF4| |JEF4|

N 1968 |G39| |G39|

N 1966 |NWASH| |NWASH|

N 1971 |014| |014|

N 1961 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1953 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1971 |G30| |G30|

N 1981 |G65| |G65|

N 1975 |G22| |G22|

N 1952 |G20| |G20|

N 1966 |H14| |H14|

N 1983 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1965 |G05| |G05|

N 1968 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1983 |H14| |H14|

N 1984 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1984 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1983 |G33| |G33|

N 1978 |SUM2| |SUM2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14064
14065
14066
14067
14068
14069
14070
14071
14072
14073
14074
14075
14076
14077
14078
14079
14080
14081
14082
14083
14084
14085
14086
14087
14088
14089
14090
14091
14092
14093
14094
14095
14096
14097
14098
14099
14100
14101
14102
14103
14104
14105
14106
14107
14108
14109
14110
14111
14112
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YTD PC MASTER

BY365287 BY000365287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 507848 A ACTIVE A2

BY365417 BY000365417 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 507978 A ACTIVE AV

BY366281 BY000366281 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 508865 A ACTIVE AV

BY368162 BY000368162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 510750 A ACTIVE AV

BY368310 BY000368310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 510898 A ACTIVE AV

BY368660 BY000368660 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10160189 A ACTIVE AV

BY369466 BY000369466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 512059 A ACTIVE AV

BY370801 BY000370801 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 513397 A ACTIVE AV

BY370935 BY000370935 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10233063 A ACTIVE AP

BY371885 BY000371885 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10166304 A ACTIVE AV

BY372660 BY000372660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 550469 A ACTIVE A1

BY373421 BY000373421 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 551230 A ACTIVE AV

BY3740 BY000003740 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 1923 A ACTIVE AV

BY375487 BY000375487 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 553298 A ACTIVE AV

BY376175 BY000376175 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 553986 A ACTIVE AV

BY376225 BY000376225 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 554036 A ACTIVE AV

BY377089 BY000377089 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10197066 A ACTIVE A1

BY377457 BY000377457 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 555268 A ACTIVE AV

BY379948 BY000379948 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 557779 A ACTIVE AV

BY381354 BY000381354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 559197 A ACTIVE AV

BY382035 BY000382035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349721 A ACTIVE AV

BY383596 BY000383596 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30342095 A ACTIVE AP

BY383787 BY000383787 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10267251 A ACTIVE AV

BY384517 BY000384517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10166840 A ACTIVE AV

BY384758 BY000384758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30312533 A ACTIVE AP

BY386404 BY000386404 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 601807 A ACTIVE A1

BY386483 BY000386483 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 601886 A ACTIVE AV

BY389553 BY000389553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10071637 A ACTIVE AV

BY390436 BY000390436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 605911 A ACTIVE AV

BY390933 BY000390933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 606410 A ACTIVE AV

BY391114 BY000391114 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 606591 A ACTIVE AV

BY391506 BY000391506 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30220118 A ACTIVE A1

BY391573 BY000391573 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 607050 A ACTIVE AV

BY392221 BY000392221 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354747 A ACTIVE AP

BY392830 BY000392830 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 608323 A ACTIVE AV

BY392845 BY000392845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 608338 A ACTIVE AP

BY393094 BY000393094 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349671 A ACTIVE AV

BY393260 BY000393260 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349724 A ACTIVE AV

BY394949 BY000394949 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10166367 A ACTIVE AV

BY395225 BY000395225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 610740 A ACTIVE A1

BY395792 BY000395792 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 611308 A ACTIVE AV

BY395947 BY000395947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 611463 A ACTIVE AV

BY396154 BY000396154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10224289 A ACTIVE A1

BY396417 BY000396417 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10345778 A ACTIVE AV

BY397680 BY000397680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 613198 A ACTIVE AP

BY398682 BY000398682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 614208 A ACTIVE AV

BY399756 BY000399756 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 615291 A ACTIVE AV

BY399865 BY000399865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 615401 A ACTIVE AP

BY399891 BY000399891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 615427 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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CONFIRMATION PENDING GLOVER AKIMYA LAKEESHA

VERIFIED EARNHARDT CAROL ANNE FULLER

VERIFIED BARNETTE JUDITH ANNE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON JAIMIE MARCHE

VERIFIED PARKER DEBORAH EVANS

VERIFIED BRYANT AHREN SEAN

VERIFIED CARTER VANESSA MCCULLOUGH

VERIFIED SETHIYA VIRENDRA G

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSKINS THOMAS JACKSON

VERIFIED KAHL CHRISTINA SUE

UNVERIFIED GIBSON TABITHA MARIE

VERIFIED WHITMAN FRANCES HARRIS

VERIFIED ALLEN CARL CLIFFTON

VERIFIED MOORE ROBIN HERMAN

VERIFIED JENSON LISA JEAN

VERIFIED FLOYD TERRENCE RUSSELL

UNVERIFIED SMALL RACHAEL HUTCHENS

VERIFIED MOORE LAWRENCE DARNELL SONNY

VERIFIED KUHNLEIN MARY JEAN

VERIFIED NEVELS ERIC MONTREAS

VERIFIED MCGOWAN MEGAN ELIZABETH BROCK

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMANN IAN LEE

VERIFIED WELBORN BRANDON PAGE

VERIFIED DIXON DANIELLE DELOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS CHRISTOPHER RAY

UNVERIFIED OLLISON TANYETTA DENESE

VERIFIED ROBERTS HEATHER ANN

VERIFIED JAYNES HEATHER VICTORIA

VERIFIED AYALEW FREWORK A

VERIFIED SEXTON LISA MICHELE

VERIFIED OSBORNE KELLY ERIN

UNVERIFIED WARFIELD ROBERT KENNETH

VERIFIED FOX KAREN SHERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HRONEK RICHARD MATTHEW MORGAN

VERIFIED WHITE LAVENA SHNAA

VERIFICATION PENDING COUNCIL PAMLA

VERIFIED COLLINS MIRANDA JANEEN

VERIFIED WRIGHT TRAVIS EUGENE

VERIFIED FLOWERS KENNETH

UNVERIFIED PLUM CYNTHIA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BOYD DANIEL ADAM

VERIFIED BRIGGS KATHERINE LEA

UNVERIFIED VILLALPANDO CAMILO MOSES

VERIFIED PATRICK MARCUS LEMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN HAROLD

VERIFIED BADIOLA DELIA

VERIFIED SHABAZZ MCGREGOR JESSICA ALICE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE DANIELLE FELICIA

VERIFIED MCNEAL MAURICE CHAD

L M N O P Q
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3515  LYNHAVEN DR   #2-D GREENSBORO NC 27406 3515 LYNHAVEN DR # 2-D

4011  SMITHFIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4011 SMITHFIELD DR

3017  LOCKSLEY LN GREENSBORO NC 27406 3017 LOCKSLEY LN

5328 W MARKET ST   #70C GREENSBORO NC 27409 5328 W MARKET ST # 70C

3  WILLIAM ALBERT CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 3 WILLIAM ALBERT CT

4918  KOGER BLVD   #3C GREENSBORO NC 27407 4918 KOGER BLVD # 3C

406  WYNDWOOD DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 406 WYNDWOOD DR

SR 6107  NEW BAILEY TRL GREENSBORO NC 27455 6107 NEW BAILEY TRL

JR 1409  CHATHAM DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 1409 CHATHAM DR

5702  BIRCHBROOK CIR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5702 BIRCHBROOK CIR

7419  ETHANS WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 7419 ETHANS WAY

2630  SOUTHERN GATES DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2630 SOUTHERN GATES DR

5804  TYSINGER RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5804 TYSINGER RD

1707  MARION ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1707 MARION ST

5764  DRAKE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5764 DRAKE RD

1801  OVERLOOK PT HIGH POINT NC 27265 1801 OVERLOOK PT

914  NC HIGHWAY 150  W GREENSBORO NC 27455 914 NC HIGHWAY 150 W

307 N HOLDEN RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 307 N HOLDEN RD

12  WHEATON CIR GREENSBORO NC 27406 12 WHEATON CIR

3904  COLONY RIDGE CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3904 COLONY RIDGE CT

5506  RUTLEDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 5506 RUTLEDGE DR

2010  CHRIS DR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 2010 CHRIS DR

8509  ALTAVISTA DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 8509 ALTAVISTA DR

3801  FIG LEAF CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 3801 FIG LEAF CT

5672  REGENTS PARK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5672 REGENTS PARK RD

124  REVERE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 124 REVERE DR

6333  BERMUDA WAY WHITSETT NC 27377 6333 BERMUDA WAY

201  SIDE ALY GREENSBORO NC 27406 201 SIDE ALY

4506  EAGLE ROCK RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4506 EAGLE ROCK RD

2632  WALKER AVE GREENSBORO NC 27403 2632 WALKER AVE

3437  CRIMSON WOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3437 CRIMSON WOOD DR

360  BIRCHRIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 360 BIRCHRIDGE DR

219  WELCH DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 219 WELCH DR

301  VICTORIA ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 301 VICTORIA ST

2103 E GREEN DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 2103 E GREEN DR

6  WOODCLUB CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 6 WOODCLUB CT

2872  PARK PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 2872 PARK PL

II 522  CLOVER DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 522 CLOVER DR

909  ASHE ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 909 ASHE ST

2007  SADDLEGATE CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 2007 SADDLEGATE CT

3206  GLEN HOLLOW RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 3206 GLEN HOLLOW RD

3520  DRAWBRIDGE PKWY   #106M GREENSBORO NC 27410 3520 DRAWBRIDGE PKWY # 106M

2318  GORDON RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 2318 GORDON RD

7744  WOODSPRING DR   #104 WHITSETT NC 27377 PO BOX 52

JR 4411  HUNTER OAKS CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 4411 HUNTER OAKS CT

5808  BATTERY DR   #46 GREENSBORO NC 27409 5808 BATTERY DR # 46

2413  BYWOOD RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 2413 BYWOOD RD

2108  BERKSHIRE LN GREENSBORO NC 27408 2108 BERKSHIRE LN

1113  PORTLAND ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1113 PORTLAND ST

R S T U V W
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GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363627102 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366091838 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368803229 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 6027421744 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3362532947 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3367076116 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366871105 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3367367923 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3364569887 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3369359359 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3368701366 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3368587971 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9102999082 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364199152 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 3364305253 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362546516 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369874043 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3368239053 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362549884 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365805336 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 9196971442 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365085187 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 4155278812 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 43 NJ Y 8/15/2002 |G54| G54 GR

UN F 48 NC Y 8/16/2002 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL F 88 IL Y 9/30/2002 |G57| G57 GR

NL F 45 NC Y 10/9/2002 |G37| G37 GR

NL F 69 DC Y 10/9/2002 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 38 NC Y 3/12/2016 |G62| G62 GR

NL F 60 TN Y 10/11/2002 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

NL M 69 Y 12/17/2002 |CG3B| CG3B GR

UN M 39 NC Y 8/3/2018 |H18| H18 HI

NL F 44 PA Y 5/3/2016 |FR4| FR4 GR

NL F 38 NC Y 1/9/2003 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 67 TX Y 2/5/2003 |G30| G30 GR

NL M 80 AL Y 9/16/1980 |SUM3| SUM3

NL F 59 CT Y 4/25/2003 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 58 NC Y 5/21/2003 |SUM4| SUM4

NL M 48 NY Y 5/22/2003 |H20B| H20B HI

UN F 37 NC Y 11/1/2016 |NCGR2| NCGR2

NL M 42 NY Y 7/9/2003 |G35| G35 GR

NL F 66 MI Y 9/9/2003 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL M 37 NC Y 10/10/2003 |H06| H06 HI

UN F 37 Y 1/24/2022 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL M 48 WA Y 3/17/2020 |083| 083 UN

NL M 37 NC Y 8/27/2019 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 37 NC Y 5/11/2016 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

NL M 49 Y 10/30/2018 |063| 063 KE

NL F 40 NC Y 2/25/2004 |G36| G36 GR

UN F 43 NC Y 3/1/2004 |RC2| RC2

NL F 38 WI Y 6/21/2012 |G69| G69 GR

NL M 69 OC Y 5/17/2004 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL F 44 NC Y 5/21/2004 |G15| G15 GR

NL F 38 NC Y 5/10/2004 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL M 44 NY Y 10/2/2013 |065| 065 KE

NL F 37 NC Y 5/24/2004 |H22| H22 HI

UN M 37 IN Y 2/9/2022 |G11| G11 GR

UN F 42 NC Y 6/23/2004 |H07| H07 HI

NL F 73 NY Y 6/23/2004 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

NL U 42 Y 1/26/2022 |G29| G29 GR

NL M 37 Y 1/21/2022 |H17| H17 HI

NL M 55 DC Y 5/3/2016 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 49 NC Y 7/19/2004 |G65| G65 GR

NL M 41 MS Y 7/14/2004 |G59| G59 GR

NL F 36 NC Y 8/19/2004 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

HL M 41 TX Y 3/13/2018 |H20B| H20B HI

UN M 42 KY Y 10/18/2021 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL M 51 OH Y 9/2/2004 |H25| H25 HI

HL F 77 Y 9/7/2004 |G64| G64 GR

NL F 37 OC Y 9/10/2004 |G05| G05 GR

UN F 49 WV Y 9/10/2004 |G20| G20 GR

UN M 48 SC Y 9/10/2004 |G47| G47 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18D 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28
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58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14113
14114
14115
14116
14117
14118
14119
14120
14121
14122
14123
14124
14125
14126
14127
14128
14129
14130
14131
14132
14133
14134
14135
14136
14137
14138
14139
14140
14141
14142
14143
14144
14145
14146
14147
14148
14149
14150
14151
14152
14153
14154
14155
14156
14157
14158
14159
14160
14161

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003318



YTD PC MASTER

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 8

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |G54| |G54|

N 1974 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1934 |G57| |G57|

N 1977 |G37| |G37|

N 1953 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1984 |G62| |G62|

N 1962 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1953 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1983 |H18| |H18|

N 1978 |FR4| |FR4|

N 1984 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1955 |G30| |G30|

N 1942 |SUM3| |SUM3|

N 1963 |G47| |G47|

N 1964 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1974 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1985 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1980 |G35| |G35|

N 1956 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1985 |H06| |H06|

N 1985 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1974 |083| |083|

N 1985 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1985 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1973 |063| |063|

N 1982 |G36| |G36|

N 1979 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1984 |G69| |G69|

N 1953 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1978 |G15| |G15|

N 1984 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1978 |065| |065|

N 1985 |H22| |H22|

N 1985 |G11| |G11|

N 1980 |H07| |H07|

N 1949 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1980 |G29| |G29|

N 1985 |H17| |H17|

N 1967 |G46| |G46|

N 1973 |G65| |G65|

N 1981 |G59| |G59|

N 1986 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1981 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1980 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1971 |H25| |H25|

N 1945 |G64| |G64|

N 1985 |G05| |G05|

N 1973 |G20| |G20|

N 1974 |G47| |G47|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BY399922 BY000399922 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 615458 A ACTIVE AV

BY399935 BY000399935 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 615471 A ACTIVE AV

BY400043 BY000400043 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10148257 A ACTIVE AV

BY400729 BY000400729 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 616268 A ACTIVE AV

BY400933 BY000400933 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 616477 A ACTIVE AV

BY400954 BY000400954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10070966 A ACTIVE AV

BY40110 BY000040110 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10353556 A ACTIVE AP

BY402856 BY000402856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 618404 A ACTIVE AV

BY403870 BY000403870 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 619422 A ACTIVE AP

BY405335 BY000405335 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 620893 A ACTIVE AV

BY406772 BY000406772 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 622340 A ACTIVE AV

BY406878 BY000406878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 622446 A ACTIVE A1

BY406915 BY000406915 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351091 A ACTIVE AV

BY408308 BY000408308 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 623886 A ACTIVE AV

BY408533 BY000408533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 624111 A ACTIVE AV

BY408916 BY000408916 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 624495 A ACTIVE AV

BY412140 BY000412140 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10226365 A ACTIVE AV

BY412521 BY000412521 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10231445 A ACTIVE AV

BY412586 BY000412586 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 628195 A ACTIVE AV

BY414041 BY000414041 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10353070 A ACTIVE AP

BY414432 BY000414432 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 630063 A ACTIVE AV

BY414923 BY000414923 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170484 A ACTIVE AV

BY414987 BY000414987 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 630620 A ACTIVE AV

BY416904 BY000416904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 632543 A ACTIVE AV

BY417806 BY000417806 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 633456 A ACTIVE A1

BY417871 BY000417871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 633529 A ACTIVE AV

BY418523 BY000418523 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 634195 A ACTIVE A1

BY41871 BY000041871 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 44590 A ACTIVE AP

BY419644 BY000419644 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 635359 A ACTIVE AV

BY419874 BY000419874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 635603 A ACTIVE AV

BY419977 BY000419977 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 635726 A ACTIVE AV

BY422085 BY000422085 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9701444 A ACTIVE AV

BY423107 BY000423107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9702469 A ACTIVE AV

BY423166 BY000423166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9702528 A ACTIVE AV

BY425061 BY000425061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9704434 A ACTIVE AV

BY426405 BY000426405 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 9705783 A ACTIVE AV

BY42697 BY000042697 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 45493 A ACTIVE AP

BY427408 BY000427408 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10214362 A ACTIVE AV

BY429226 BY000429226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10199014 A ACTIVE AV

BY430471 BY000430471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9709857 A ACTIVE A1

BY431930 BY000431930 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9711320 A ACTIVE AV

BY433539 BY000433539 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9712930 A ACTIVE AV

BY434766 BY000434766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10242534 A ACTIVE AV

BY435656 BY000435656 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10255188 A ACTIVE AV

BY435725 BY000435725 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9800221 A ACTIVE AV

BY435824 BY000435824 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9800320 A ACTIVE AP

BY435827 BY000435827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9800323 A ACTIVE AV

BY436193 BY000436193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9800690 A ACTIVE AV

BY436562 BY000436562 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30310901 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED EDER DANIEL JON

VERIFIED COLE HEATHER HODGES

VERIFIED TEDDER MATTHEW RYNE

VERIFIED WORDES SALLY CHRISTINA

VERIFIED HOLMES JASON JULIAN

VERIFIED ALSTON LAVONDA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK CYNTHIA DARLENE

VERIFIED GARRETT EUGENE LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARTER ROBERT JEROME

VERIFIED NUGENT JUSTIN PHILLIP

VERIFIED HUNTLEY GYPSIE LYNN

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS LAKEISHA CARR

VERIFIED ROBINSON NANCY LYNN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LESLIE DAWN

VERIFIED GRANT MARKELL ANDREA

VERIFIED LILES OCTAVIA TYRELL

VERIFIED NORTHCUTT TRESHA LYNN

VERIFIED JOHNSON MORRIS CLEMUEL

VERIFIED WADE ELIZABETH JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS JODI LYNN

VERIFIED ROSS JULIE CHRISTAN

VERIFIED CHAMBERS RHONDA MONIKA

VERIFIED GERLER JULIA ANNE

VERIFIED WYNN COREY LEE

UNVERIFIED DANNER CRAIG WILLIAM

VERIFIED HANDY RODNEY DALE

UNVERIFIED SILVA HA NGUYEN

VERIFICATION PENDING COSCIA PAUL JAMES

VERIFIED SECKLER DAVID HOWARD

VERIFIED ADKINS CURTIS ALLEN

VERIFIED GUILFOYLE MARY JANE

VERIFIED KELLNER JEFFREY EUGENE

VERIFIED GERNER RYAN MILES

VERIFIED FERGUSON DENISE ANNE

VERIFIED WATSON MARLON CHEVALIER

VERIFIED MCCALL MISTY MELINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING COX EDWARD RAY

VERIFIED LODER BETH ANN

VERIFIED SHOFFNER LONNIE JOEL

UNVERIFIED JONES JAMILA KARIMA

VERIFIED HARRIS JULIA LEE

VERIFIED MULLIN JUDITH VAL

VERIFIED ALBRITTON JEREMIAH JAMISON

VERIFIED VIGILANTE BLAINE RICHARD

VERIFIED HUITT PARKER OSBORNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALDWIN ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED TOMALKA ROBIN PAUL

VERIFIED CUSTER CARLTON LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING MACFARLANE ALICE JANE
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YTD PC MASTER

201 N ELM ST   #507 GREENSBORO NC 27401 201 N ELM ST # 507

7109  MCCLAY DR LIBERTY NC 27298 7109 MCCLAY DR

5806  RUNNING RIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 5806 RUNNING RIDGE RD

638  COLONIAL DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 638 COLONIAL DR

6712  ALAMANCE COUNTY LINE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6712 ALAMANCE COUNTY LINE RD

21  ST CROIX PL   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 21 ST CROIX PL # A

711  LAKEDALE RD COLFAX NC 27235 711 LAKEDALE RD

5104  APSLEY DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5104 APSLEY DR

207  LINDLEY RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 207 LINDLEY RD

8519  VAUGHN ST STOKESDALE NC 27357 8519 VAUGHN ST

1818  KELLO DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 1818 KELLO DR

1822  SPENCER ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 1822 SPENCER ST

7113  HARPER RIDGE CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7113 HARPER RIDGE CT

3737  PEMBERTON WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 3737 PEMBERTON WAY

4291  HARBOR RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4291 HARBOR RIDGE DR

706  RUGBY ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 706 RUGBY ST

1102  HAYES FARM DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 415 PISGAH CHURCH RD #127

3000  HAVASU WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 3000 HAVASU WAY

307  HEATHER RIDGE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 307 HEATHER RIDGE CT

6611  BOBWHITE LN BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 6611 BOBWHITE LN

2706  TILLBROOK PL GREENSBORO NC 27408 2706 TILLBROOK PL

210  RIVER RUN DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 210 RIVER RUN DR

2617  AZALEA DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 2617 AZALEA DR

4571  WORTHING CHASE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4571 WORTHING CHASE DR

4012  STONE BLUFF CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 4012 STONE BLUFF CT

220  HERMITAGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27403 220 HERMITAGE RD

105  STAUNTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 105 STAUNTON DR

3305  NORTHAMPTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3305 NORTHAMPTON DR

JR 2152  RIVERMEADE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2152 RIVERMEADE DR

3208  PINE NEEDLES RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 3208 PINE NEEDLES RD

590  BLYTHEWOOD CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 590 BLYTHEWOOD CT

10  ROUNDTREE CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 10 ROUNDTREE CT

7161  POWER LINE RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 7161 POWER LINE RD

103  EAST LAKE DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27403 103 EAST LAKE DR # B

SR 807  GREEN OAKS ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 5289 HILLTOP RD

5136  CARLSON DAIRY RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 5136 CARLSON DAIRY RD

1700  GUYER ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 1700 GUYER ST

1334  NC HIGHWAY 68  N OAK RIDGE NC 27310 1334 NC HIGHWAY 68 N

3412  YANCEYVILLE ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 3412 YANCEYVILLE ST

6715  MCLEANSVILLE RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 6715 MCLEANSVILLE RD

5302  HEARTHSIDE PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 5302 HEARTHSIDE PL

8407  CASE RIDGE DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8407 CASE RIDGE DR

2306  LABRADOR CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 2306 LABRADOR CT

3618  REDFIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3618 REDFIELD DR

3307  ROUND HILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 3307 ROUND HILL RD

203  WINDHILL CT   #A GREENSBORO NC 27405 203 WINDHILL CT # A

3918  CEDAR CREST LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 3918 CEDAR CREST LN

517  MENDENHALL RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 517 MENDENHALL RD

5205  BROADWATER DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5205 BROADWATER DR
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3369086723 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363625411 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3364452267 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369540229 B

COLFAX NC 27235 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365453408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3364301892 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365396242 B

GREENSBORO NC 274552590 3363278591 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3363393445 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 7043009338 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369062330 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 O

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3362079776 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3363820380 W

APT B GREENSBORO NC 274075283 3362860585 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3363142067 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365876383 I

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3362531465 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3366438321 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 M

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3364547230 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 51 WI Y 8/6/2004 |G11| G11 GR

NL F 36 NC Y 7/27/2004 |GR| GR

NL M 38 NC Y 10/6/2015 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 44 NC Y 8/11/2004 |H13| H13 HI

NL M 36 NC Y 8/16/2004 |GR| GR

NL F 37 NC Y 7/12/2012 |G43| G43 GR

UN F 63 Y 3/18/2022 |SDRI| SDRI

NL M 36 NC Y 8/23/2004 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL M 52 MN Y 9/21/2004 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 40 Y 9/25/2004 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 72 NC Y 9/28/2004 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL F 41 NC Y 9/28/2004 |G71| G71 GR

NL U 50 Y 2/22/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL F 47 NC Y 10/1/2004 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 52 NC Y 10/1/2004 |JEF3| JEF3

UN F 39 NC Y 10/2/2004 |G70| G70 GR

UN F 46 LA Y 10/18/2017 |NCGR2| NCGR2 SUM

NL M 51 NC Y 6/21/2018 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL F 40 MA Y 9/1/2004 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL F 56 IN Y 3/18/2022 |MON3| MON3

NL F 49 IL Y 10/8/2004 |G22| G22 GR

NL F 37 NC Y 3/11/2022 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 41 NC Y 10/8/2004 |G56| G56 GR

NL M 50 VA Y 10/8/2004 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL M 47 Y 10/8/2004 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL M 46 NC Y 10/8/2004 |G15| G15 GR

NL F 53 OC Y 10/8/2004 |G36| G36 GR

NL M 54 NJ Y 9/23/1986 |G31| G31 GR

NL M 44 OH Y 2/9/2005 |H26| H26 HI

NL M 53 WV Y 1/11/2005 |H22| H22 HI

NL F 77 KY Y 2/17/2005 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 60 NY Y 4/8/1997 |G34| G34 GR

NL M 44 NC Y 5/13/1997 |GIB| GIB

NL F 49 NC Y 5/16/1997 |G45| G45 GR

NL M 62 NY Y 6/19/1997 |G71| G71 GR

UN F 54 NC Y 7/10/1997 |SF3| SF3 SUM

NL M 68 NC Y 10/3/1987 |H18| H18 HI

NL F 58 TN Y 8/17/2017 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL M 43 NC Y 11/4/2016 |G08| G08 GR

NL F 44 NY Y 9/12/1997 |SMAD| SMAD

NL F 73 TN Y 10/10/1997 |G41A| G41A GR

NL F 62 IL Y 11/18/1997 |OR1| OR1 OR

UN M 46 VA Y 10/12/2018 |JEF3| JEF3

NL M 46 NY Y 3/4/2019 |G32| G32 GR

NL M 51 SC Y 1/5/1998 |G22| G22 GR

NL F 55 VA Y 1/7/1998 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL M 66 WI Y 1/7/1998 |H25| H25 HI

NL M 51 VA Y 1/13/1998 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

NL F 69 Y 10/2/2018 |015| 015 KE
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1971 |G11| |G11|

N 1986 |GR| |GR|

N 1984 |G65| |G65|

N 1978 |H13| |H13|

N 1986 |GR| |GR|

N 1985 |G43| |G43|

N 1959 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1986 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1970 |G43| |G43|

N 1982 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1950 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1981 |G71| |G71|

N 1972 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1975 |H27| |H27|

N 1970 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1983 |G70| |G70|

N 1976 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1971 |H27| |H27|

N 1982 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1966 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1973 |G22| |G22|

N 1985 |IR| |IR|

N 1981 |G56| |G56|

N 1972 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1975 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1976 |G15| |G15|

N 1969 |G36| |G36|

N 1968 |G31| |G31|

N 1978 |H26| |H26|

N 1969 |H22| |H22|

N 1945 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1962 |G34| |G34|

N 1978 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1973 |G45| |G45|

N 1960 |G71| |G71|

N 1968 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1954 |H18| |H18|

N 1964 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1979 |G08| |G08|

N 1978 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1949 |G41| |G41|

N 1960 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1976 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1976 |G32| |G32|

N 1971 |G22| |G22|

N 1967 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1956 |H25| |H25|

N 1971 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1953 |015| |015|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BY436677 BY000436677 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351257 A ACTIVE AV

BY437371 BY000437371 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9801870 A ACTIVE AV

BY43762 BY000043762 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 46692 A ACTIVE AP

BY437621 BY000437621 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9802120 A ACTIVE AV

BY440330 BY000440330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9804833 A ACTIVE AV

BY440413 BY000440413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10177586 A ACTIVE AV

BY441106 BY000441106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350589 A ACTIVE AV

BY441706 BY000441706 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9806214 A ACTIVE A1

BY442981 BY000442981 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10319235 A ACTIVE AP

BY443097 BY000443097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9807606 A ACTIVE A1

BY444881 BY000444881 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10119987 A ACTIVE AV

BY445555 BY000445555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9810067 A ACTIVE AV

BY446295 BY000446295 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10146085 A ACTIVE AV

BY446934 BY000446934 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9811449 A ACTIVE AV

BY447381 BY000447381 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9811896 A ACTIVE AV

BY447422 BY000447422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10009781 A ACTIVE A1

BY448201 BY000448201 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354965 A ACTIVE AN

BY448544 BY000448544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9813061 A ACTIVE AV

BY450112 BY000450112 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10310268 A ACTIVE AV

BY450844 BY000450844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352374 A ACTIVE AV

BY451497 BY000451497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9816018 A ACTIVE AV

BY45479 BY000045479 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 48594 A ACTIVE A1

BY455023 BY000455023 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9902152 A ACTIVE AP

BY456190 BY000456190 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9903321 A ACTIVE AV

BY457529 BY000457529 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9904660 A ACTIVE AP

BY458842 BY000458842 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9905973 A ACTIVE AV

BY458979 BY000458979 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9906111 A ACTIVE AV

BY459809 BY000459809 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9906943 A ACTIVE A2

BY46060 BY000046060 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 49238 A ACTIVE AP

BY46063 BY000046063 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 49241 A ACTIVE AP

BY464244 BY000464244 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9911389 A ACTIVE A1

BY464861 BY000464861 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9912008 A ACTIVE AV

BY465054 BY000465054 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9912201 A ACTIVE AV

BY465669 BY000465669 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9912817 A ACTIVE A1

BY466998 BY000466998 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350198 A ACTIVE AV

BY467415 BY000467415 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9914563 A ACTIVE AV

BY468426 BY000468426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351735 A ACTIVE AV

BY469214 BY000469214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350246 A ACTIVE AV

BY469413 BY000469413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 35424 A ACTIVE AV

BY46961 BY000046961 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 50245 A ACTIVE AV

BY471085 BY000471085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348532 A ACTIVE AV

BY471853 BY000471853 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352034 A ACTIVE AV

BY471975 BY000471975 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10292846 A ACTIVE A2

BY472163 BY000472163 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9919311 A ACTIVE AV

BY473827 BY000473827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170270 A ACTIVE AV

BY473976 BY000473976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351404 A ACTIVE AV

BY474023 BY000474023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9921171 A ACTIVE AV

BY474587 BY000474587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350299 A ACTIVE AV

BY474773 BY000474773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350256 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HUGHES STEVEN DALE

VERIFIED SCOTT HEATHER BARTLETT

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRVEN JANET CRAWFORD

VERIFIED GRESHAM SUSAN SELPH

VERIFIED MADDOX JANICE CADWALLADER

VERIFIED RICHARDSON GLEN LEVI

VERIFIED CRAIG DARREN WAYNE

UNVERIFIED CATHCART FRANKIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GERMAIN MARY JOSEPHINE

UNVERIFIED THOMAS TIFFANY TECHOLE

VERIFIED HODGE AMY LATIMER

VERIFIED JONES EMILY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BRANNON MARGARET ELIZABETH SULLIVAN

VERIFIED SIZEMORE LESTER MARTIN

VERIFIED REDMON SCOTT ALAN

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON BOBBY EMANUEL

UNVERIFIED NEW DELOATCH JAMES COLLIN

VERIFIED ADKINS HENREKA PARKER

VERIFIED JUCHATZ MICHELE KEEN

VERIFIED MCCAIN DERRICK EUGENE

VERIFIED MCADAMS MICHAEL LEE

UNVERIFIED CUNNINGHAM JOHN SOMERVILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS TAMELA SLADE

VERIFIED MCCALL MARGARET ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING STANFIELD ANTWAUN LASHAUN

VERIFIED HARVEY CHRISTOPHER JACK

VERIFIED ADKINS ADAM CLIFTON

CONFIRMATION PENDING WINNICKY CHARLES JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING DAFFRON ANNE COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAFFRON TERRY EVRON

UNVERIFIED HALL JAMES VENSON

VERIFIED GRIFFIN REBECCA BOGGS

VERIFIED RASECKE DANIELLE LAUREN

UNVERIFIED HALL SHEILA ANNE

VERIFIED HOLLEY MARIA HORNE

VERIFIED RUSH NIGEL ANTHUAN

VERIFIED NASH REBECCA MEURLIN

VERIFIED MANNING SKERAH DENINIA

VERIFIED KELLY SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DAVENPORT ELIZABETH WULFF

VERIFIED HURLEY KATHERINE BENITA

VERIFIED BATEMAN LAURA MARIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING SIMMONS TERRY JOE

VERIFIED CHANDLER MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFIED MICKEL JULIO REMONE

VERIFIED CLARK LAKISHA MONET

VERIFIED YOO DOE HYUN ROBERT

VERIFIED ZIMMERMAN BENJAMIN MICAH

VERIFIED BODDIE QUENTON LARON

L M N O P Q
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707 N ELM ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 707 N ELM ST

6182  BAR-MOT DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 6182 BAR-MOT DR

3109  FAIRBLUFF CT SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3109 FAIRBLUFF CT

1512  LIBERTY DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1512 LIBERTY DR

6625  COLTRANE MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 6625 COLTRANE MILL RD

718  OLD MILL RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 718 OLD MILL RD

1553  KERSEY VALLEY RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 1553 KERSEY VALLEY RD

6806  TRACE DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 6806 TRACE DR

522  COLLEGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 522 COLLEGE RD

1702  SCARBOROUGH RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1702 SCARBOROUGH RD

303  ONEILL DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 303 ONEILL DR

1945  EASTCHESTER DR   #D HIGH POINT NC 27265 1945 EASTCHESTER DR # D

3437  HILLSIDE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3437 HILLSIDE DR

143  CORNMEAL CV HIGH POINT NC 27265 143 CORNMEAL CV

623  NC HIGHWAY 150  W GREENSBORO NC 27455 623 NC HIGHWAY 150 W

2711  LEO DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 2711 LEO DR

1301  JOLSON ST   #117 GREENSBORO NC 27405 1301 JOLSON ST # 117

3544  VICKREY MEADOW DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 3544 VICKREY MEADOW DR

108  SUNSET CIR   #204 GREENSBORO NC 27408 108 SUNSET CIR # 204

2704  PATIO PL   #G GREENSBORO NC 27405 2704 PATIO PL # G

1307  SHARP RIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1307 SHARP RIDGE RD

3303  TIMBERVIEW CIR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3303 TIMBERVIEW CIR

7543  STRAWBERRY RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7543 STRAWBERRY RD

6444  BURLINGTON RD WHITSETT NC 27377 6444 BURLINGTON RD

1208  GORRELL ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 1208 GORRELL ST

1904  CROSS POND DR COLFAX NC 27235 1904 CROSS POND DR

3105  ROLLING BROOK RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 3105 ROLLING BROOK RD

3214  BRASSFIELD RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 3214 BRASSFIELD RD

426  ROBALO RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 426 ROBALO RD

426  ROBALO RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 426 ROBALO RD

4787  CORINTHIAN WAY GREENSBORO NC 27410 4787 CORINTHIAN WAY

115  NC HIGHWAY 100 GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 115 NC HIGHWAY 100

1464  BRIDFORD PKWY   #Q GREENSBORO NC 27407 1464 BRIDFORD PKWY # Q

4787  CORINTHIAN WAY GREENSBORO NC 27410 4787 CORINTHIAN WAY

7354  WOODSPRING DR   #104 WHITSETT NC 27377 7354 WOODSPRING DR # 104

217  ERWIN ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 217 ERWIN ST

305 W PARRIS AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 305 W PARRIS AVE

2430  BELLEMEADE ST   #2E HIGH POINT NC 27263 2430 BELLEMEADE ST # 2E

220  LOGANS RUN REIDSVILLE NC 27320 220 LOGANS RUN

2000  DALTON RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 2000 DALTON RD

5803  HAGAN-STONE PARK RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5803 HAGAN-STONE PARK RD

698  KITTY LN GREENSBORO NC 27406 698 KITTY LN

407 E WASHINGTON ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 407 E WASHINGTON ST

6776  KELSEY CT GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 6776 KELSEY CT

203 S BRANCH ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 203 S BRANCH ST

1373  LEES CHAPEL RD   #Q-205 GREENSBORO NC 27455 1373 LEES CHAPEL RD # Q-205

2436  NORTH BEECH LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 2436 NORTH BEECH LN

4038  BATTLEGROUND AVE   #1E GREENSBORO NC 27410 4038 BATTLEGROUND AVE # 1E

2706  FAIRFAX RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 2706 FAIRFAX RD
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368850141 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363391658 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363395348 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3362794844 B

ARCHDALE NC 27263 3369910691 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3363925380 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3367631910 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3362599922 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2403383547 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368990330 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368471802 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363377567 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

COLFAX NC 27235 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363172644 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363151992 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369880108 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362647435 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 9999999999 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3366980331 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365808133 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365090677 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 A

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365002276 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 56 NC Y 3/1/2022 |H13| H13 HI

NL F 48 NC Y 2/18/1998 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL F 63 NC Y 8/23/1979 |NCGR2| NCGR2 SUM

NL F 55 VA Y 2/26/1998 |G20| G20 GR

NL F 70 NY Y 4/30/1998 |SUM4| SUM4

NL M 48 NC Y 8/30/2016 |H25| H25 HI

UN M 56 CO Y 2/11/2022 |JAM5| JAM5

NL F 45 VA Y 5/29/1998 |MON3| MON3

NL F 77 FL Y 10/19/2020 |G38| G38 GR

NL F 43 TX Y 7/6/1998 |H20B| H20B HI

NL F 46 MD Y 3/27/2014 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

NL F 43 NC Y 8/24/1998 |H26| H26 HI

NL F 56 NC Y 8/31/1998 |H23| H23 HI

NL M 68 KS Y 9/9/1998 |H24| H24 HI

NL M 47 NC Y 9/17/1998 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL M 44 NC Y 10/27/2008 |G09| G09 GR

UN M 73 NC Y 3/28/2022 |G04| G04 GR

NL F 42 NC Y 10/6/1998 |H10| H10 HI

NL U 52 Y 9/28/2020 |G19| G19 GR

UN M 44 NC Y 3/16/2022 |G05| G05 GR

NL M 55 NC Y 11/30/1998 |JEF3| JEF3

NL M 54 NC Y 3/10/1988 |G40B| G40B GR

NL F 79 VA Y 2/18/1999 |NCGR2| NCGR2 SUM

NL F 64 NC Y 3/23/1999 |RC2| RC2

NL M 43 NC Y 5/5/1999 |G70| G70 GR

NL M 56 MD Y 6/14/1999 |NDRI| NDRI

NL M 41 NC Y 6/16/1999 |SUM3| SUM3

NL M 54 IL Y 7/13/1999 |G40B| G40B GR

NL F 75 NC Y 10/6/1972 |PG2| PG2

NL M 73 NC Y 10/6/1972 |PG2| PG2

NL M 77 OH Y 10/8/1999 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 65 NC Y 11/10/1999 |GIB| GIB

NL F 41 NC Y 11/15/1999 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 71 OH Y 11/30/1999 |FR3| FR3 GR

UN F 69 SC N 2/4/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL M 37 NC Y 3/28/2005 |G52| G52 GR

NL F 51 Y 3/3/2022 |H15| H15 HI

NL U 35 Y 2/4/2022 |H04| H04 HI

NL U 35 Y 10/25/2018 |STON| STONEY CREEK

NL F 68 MA Y 10/5/1990 |G19| G19 GR

NL F 35 Y 1/4/2022 |PG2| PG2

NL F 54 Y 3/10/2022 |SUM4| SUM4

UN M 63 TX Y 5/4/2020 |G67| G67 GR

NL M 38 NC Y 7/28/2005 |RC2| RC2 WHI

NL M 36 NC Y 2/11/2022 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL F 43 SC Y 2/25/2022 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 54 OC Y 7/27/2005 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL U 35 Y 2/7/2022 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL M 35 NC Y 2/4/2022 |JAM3| JAM3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18D 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 18B 18 27

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18A 18 27

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 27

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

WHITSETT 6 18E 18 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 4 GVFD GIBSONVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCHOOL #5

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCHOOL #1

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 2

BB BC BD BE
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHI WHITSETT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |H13| |H13|

N 1974 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1959 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1967 |G20| |G20|

N 1952 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1974 |H25| |H25|

N 1966 |JAM5| |JAM5|

N 1977 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1945 |G38| |G38|

N 1979 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1976 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1979 |H26| |H26|

N 1966 |H23| |H23|

N 1954 |H24| |H24|

N 1975 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1978 |G09| |G09|

N 1949 |G04| |G04|

N 1980 |H10| |H10|

N 1970 |G19| |G19|

N 1978 |G05| |G05|

N 1967 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1968 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1943 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1958 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1979 |G70| |G70|

N 1966 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1981 |SUM3| |SUM3|

N 1968 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1947 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1949 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1945 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1957 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1981 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1951 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1953 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1985 |G52| |G52|

N 1971 |H15| |H15|

N 1987 |H04| |H04|

N 1987 |STON| |STON|

N 1954 |G19| |G19|

N 1987 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1968 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1959 |G67| |G67|

N 1984 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1986 |CO| |CO|

N 1979 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1968 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1987 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1987 |JAM3| |JAM3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14211
14212
14213
14214
14215
14216
14217
14218
14219
14220
14221
14222
14223
14224
14225
14226
14227
14228
14229
14230
14231
14232
14233
14234
14235
14236
14237
14238
14239
14240
14241
14242
14243
14244
14245
14246
14247
14248
14249
14250
14251
14252
14253
14254
14255
14256
14257
14258
14259
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BY475034 BY000475034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355195 A ACTIVE AN

BY475170 BY000475170 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9922318 A ACTIVE AP

BY47543 BY000047543 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 50898 A ACTIVE AV

BY476372 BY000476372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9923520 A ACTIVE AV

BY476402 BY000476402 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9923550 A ACTIVE AV

BY477114 BY000477114 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388945 A ACTIVE AP

BY477138 BY000477138 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349089 A ACTIVE AV

BY477139 BY000477139 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349090 A ACTIVE AV

BY477428 BY000477428 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9924576 A ACTIVE AV

BY477546 BY000477546 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9924694 A ACTIVE AV

BY477693 BY000477693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9924841 A ACTIVE AV

BY477945 BY000477945 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9925093 A ACTIVE AP

BY477961 BY000477961 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9925109 A ACTIVE AV

BY478099 BY000478099 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9925247 A ACTIVE AV

BY478592 BY000478592 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9925740 A ACTIVE A1

BY478720 BY000478720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352102 A ACTIVE AV

BY478771 BY000478771 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 9925919 A ACTIVE AV

BY478788 BY000478788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9925936 A ACTIVE A1

BY479487 BY000479487 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9926635 A ACTIVE AV

BY479579 BY000479579 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9926727 A ACTIVE AP

BY479641 BY000479641 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10275037 A ACTIVE AP

BY479657 BY000479657 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10338243 A ACTIVE AV

BY479956 BY000479956 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30355449 A ACTIVE A1

BY48024 BY000048024 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 51438 A ACTIVE AV

BY482635 BY000482635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9930214 A ACTIVE A1

BY482775 BY000482775 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352043 A ACTIVE AV

BY482945 BY000482945 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9930584 A ACTIVE AV

BY483261 BY000483261 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348747 A ACTIVE AV

BY483626 BY000483626 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9931430 A ACTIVE AV

BY483627 BY000483627 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9931431 A ACTIVE AV

BY483683 BY000483683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10266366 A ACTIVE AV

BY48403 BY000048403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170361 A ACTIVE AV

BY484210 BY000484210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385917 A ACTIVE AP

BY484233 BY000484233 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9932174 A ACTIVE AV

BY484423 BY000484423 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9932408 A ACTIVE AV

BY484463 BY000484463 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9932469 A ACTIVE AV

BY484526 BY000484526 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 9932540 A ACTIVE AV

BY484967 BY000484967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9933078 A ACTIVE AV

BY485419 BY000485419 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9933622 A ACTIVE AV

BY485683 BY000485683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9933950 A ACTIVE AV

BY485712 BY000485712 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9933980 A ACTIVE A1

BY486444 BY000486444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351488 A ACTIVE AV

BY486529 BY000486529 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9935010 A ACTIVE AV

BY487347 BY000487347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9936084 A ACTIVE AV

BY487505 BY000487505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9936286 A ACTIVE AV

BY488356 BY000488356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349282 A ACTIVE AV

BY489969 BY000489969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10155517 A ACTIVE AV

BY489990 BY000489990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183602 A ACTIVE AV

BY490205 BY000490205 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10316742 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW DAWSON TREVA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWARS MITCHELL ALLEN

VERIFIED DAVIS ELIZABETH JANE

VERIFIED HAMPTON RYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED HERVEY WILLIAM MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ARIAS IRMA ELISA

VERIFIED BLACKBURN LORI FULLER

VERIFIED BLACKBURN MARK STEPHEN

VERIFIED PAGE VINCENT JEROME

VERIFIED DYER CARI LYNN

VERIFIED SNIDER MICHAEL SETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GWYN KRISTA LYNN

VERIFIED FUNDERBURK COURTNEY DANIELLE

VERIFIED LEWARS CHRISTINA MARIE

UNVERIFIED WILCOX CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED FOSTER DARREN ANDREW

VERIFIED MARTINEZ MANUEL

UNVERIFIED VASILIK STEPHEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED SEMPER YADIRA ASTRID

VERIFICATION PENDING KOHNS AARON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING TOBIN CHASE WESTON

VERIFIED MCMANUS FREDRICK LAMAR

UNVERIFIED KOUJAK DANIAH FAITH

VERIFIED DAVIS MARK JOHN

UNVERIFIED SOEMITA CYNTHIA

VERIFIED PAYNE JACOB NEAL

VERIFIED KIRKMAN YOLANDA CABALLERO

VERIFIED MARSHALL DARRELL THOMAS

VERIFIED KIDROSKE TARA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED KIDROSKE CHARLES NOEL

VERIFIED PARK WHA JIN

VERIFIED DAVIS TAMMY CRAWFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYFIELD KIM ANITA

VERIFIED TILLISON TYRONE JONES

VERIFIED SOM NAY CHEA

VERIFIED DUNLOP REBECCA ALISON

VERIFIED JOHNSON ROBERT STEWART

VERIFIED HENDERSON ANTOINE TERRELL

VERIFIED HARNATKIEWICZ ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED ZELESKI MARK JAMES

UNVERIFIED DUNLAP CHRISTOPHER JO-VAN

VERIFIED MACSEOIN NICHOLAS STEFAN

VERIFIED BAILEY LATONIA MARQUITA

VERIFIED BRYANT KENDRA CLARISSA

VERIFIED GASANOVA SVETLANA PAVLOVNA

VERIFIED LINEBERRY LOURIE MICHELLE

VERIFIED CARRINGTON ASYRIA KELLY

VERIFIED BOUCK NANCY RUTH

VERIFIED RHODES CHRISTINA GAYLE

L M N O P Q
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003343



YTD PC MASTER

2910  FIRETHORN DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2910 FIRETHORN DR

3905  WINDLESTRAW LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 3905 WINDLESTRAW LN

4001 S FREMONT DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4001 S FREMONT DR

2910  BISHOPSGATE WAY BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 2910 BISHOPSGATE WAY

2406  HAWTHORNE ST GREENSBORO NC 27408 2406 HAWTHORNE ST

820  CROSSRIDGE LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 820 CROSSRIDGE LN

407  KINGSBRIDGE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 407 KINGSBRIDGE CT

407  KINGSBRIDGE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 407 KINGSBRIDGE CT

JR 3214  BRASSFIELD RD   #2108 GREENSBORO NC 27410 3214 BRASSFIELD RD # 2108

6869  MATZINGER CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6869 MATZINGER CT

104 E YESTEROAKS WAY   #F GREENSBORO NC 27455 104 E YESTEROAKS WAY # F

4560  CALM LAKE RD   #B JULIAN NC 27283 4560 CALM LAKE RD # B

1813  OLD JONES RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1813 OLD JONES RD

3905  WINDLESTRAW LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 3905 WINDLESTRAW LN

JR 1814  NEW BEDFORD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1814 NEW BEDFORD DR

5522  BRIDGEWAY DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 5522 BRIDGEWAY DR

2309 N CHURCH ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27405 4114 OLYMPIA DR

5108  SILVERBROOK DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5108 SILVERBROOK DR

5900  NETFIELD RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 5900 NETFIELD RD

308  CAPE FEAR WAY WHITSETT NC 27377 308 CAPE FEAR WAY

420  CHESTER WOODS CT HIGH POINT NC 27262 420 CHESTER WOODS CT

460  MEREDITH ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 460 MEREDITH ST

8760  DRUMMOND ESTATES DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8760 DRUMMOND ESTATES DR

44  CRESWELL CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 44 CRESWELL CT

900  HOBBS RD   #348 GREENSBORO NC 27410 900 HOBBS RD # 348

8316  HOLT PARRISH LN STOKESDALE NC 27357 8316 HOLT PARRISH LN

1216  TARRANT RD GREENSBORO NC 27409 1216 TARRANT RD

1812  WILLOMORE ST   #A GREENSBORO NC 27406 1837 WILLORA ST

2302  BAYRON CT COLFAX NC 27235 2302 BAYRON CT

2302  BAYRON CT COLFAX NC 27235 2302 BAYRON CT

702  CANNON RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 702 CANNON RD

299  FAIRFIELD RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 299 FAIRFIELD RD

1826  IRON HORSE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1826 IRON HORSE DR

4104  BIRCHGARDEN DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 4104 BIRCHGARDEN DR

3900  BUNCOMBE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3900 BUNCOMBE DR

1642  NC HIGHWAY 62  E JULIAN NC 27283 1642 NC HIGHWAY 62 E

JR 328 N HALL ST   #A HIGH POINT NC 27263 1224 GRANT AVE

3220 S HOLDEN RD   #E GREENSBORO NC 27407 3220 S HOLDEN RD # E

1012 N EUGENE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 1012 N EUGENE ST

7502  HENFREE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7502 HENFREE DR

1703  WAVERLY ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 1703 WAVERLY ST

801  MEADE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 801 MEADE DR

1603  LURAY DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27406 1603 LURAY DR # D

1356  NORWALK ST   #N GREENSBORO NC 27407 1356 NORWALK ST # N

3502  PARKWOOD DR   #C GREENSBORO NC 27403 3502 PARKWOOD DR # C

2727  SPRING GARDEN ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27403 2727 SPRING GARDEN ST # F

14  ST CROIX PL   #B GREENSBORO NC 27410 14 ST CROIX PL # B

5106  NANTUCKET RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 5106 NANTUCKET RD

210  ANDREA DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 210 ANDREA DR

R S T U V W
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364567180 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 4073408901 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3362730149 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 O

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3364233328 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364209132 W

JULIAN NC 27283 3365744307 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365809878 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366683268 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369445641 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 274066311 3369543853 O

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3366975488 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362027856 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6026895595 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366440624 A

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 O

GREENSBORO NC 274063923 B

COLFAX NC 27235 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3366646824 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363170054 A

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363079030 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368620066 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 A

JULIAN NC 27283 3366812822 W

PETERSBURG VA 238035522 3368625504 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3366384152 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3366430874 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369423199 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363980822 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 5555555555 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3362645726 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364195723 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364948191 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3366934039 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 57 Y 4/3/2022 |H28| H28 HI

NL M 52 FL Y 9/28/2005 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 86 SC Y 9/27/1983 |SUM1| SUM1

NL M 44 CA Y 11/2/2005 |MON3| MON3

NL M 70 TX Y 11/2/2005 |G20| G20 GR

UN F 49 Y 3/11/2022 |016| 016 WS

NL F 62 Y 1/12/2022 |G25| G25 GR

NL M 61 Y 1/12/2022 |G25| G25 GR

NL M 36 NC Y 1/9/2006 |G40B| G40B GR

NL F 57 MI Y 12/27/2005 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 42 VA Y 12/27/2005 |G24| G24 GR

NL F 43 FL Y 1/5/2006 |GR| GR

NL F 35 NC Y 12/30/2005 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 53 PA Y 12/1/2005 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL M 39 OC Y 2/10/2006 |G41B| G41B GR

UN M 36 NC Y 3/11/2022 |SUM2| SUM2

HL M 36 TX Y 1/31/2006 |G20| G20 GR

NL M 68 NJ Y 1/25/2006 |JEF1| JEF1 GR

NL F 59 OC Y 2/22/2006 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 37 MI Y 3/1/2006 |RC2| RC2 GIB

NL U 34 Y 10/31/2019 |H20A| H20A HI

UN M 35 NC Y 7/6/2021 |H09| H09 HI

NL F 36 FL Y 9/21/2020 |066| 066 UN

NL M 65 PA Y 9/19/1991 |JAM4| JAM4 GR

NL F 64 OC Y 6/12/2006 |G17| G17 GR

NL M 34 Y 2/17/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

HL F 66 OC Y 6/28/2006 |H29B| H29B

UN M 35 Y 1/6/2022 |G52| G52 GR

NL F 51 NY Y 7/17/2006 |NDRI| NDRI

NL M 53 UT Y 7/17/2006 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 64 OC Y 8/18/2019 |G38| G38 GR

UN F 59 NC Y 2/25/2022 |MC| MCCOY

NL F 51 TX Y 12/20/2021 |015| 015 KE

NL M 63 TN Y 7/28/2006 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL F 50 OC Y 8/18/2006 |JAM3| JAM3

NL F 36 NC Y 8/21/2006 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL M 55 NY Y 8/7/2006 |H04| H04 HI

NL M 34 VA Y 8/21/2006 |G59| G59 GR

NL M 54 PA Y 9/7/2006 |G11| G11 GR

NL M 60 PA Y 8/30/2006 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 40 NC Y 9/26/2006 |H19A| H19A HI

NL M 35 OC N 2/28/2022 |G38| G38 GR

NL F 39 NC Y 10/10/2006 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 35 NC Y 10/13/2006 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 45 OC Y 10/13/2006 |G15| G15 GR

NL F 40 PA Y 1/18/2022 |G48| G48 GR

NL M 34 NC Y 2/11/2016 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 62 NY Y 10/5/2016 |G27| G27 GR

NL F 34 NC Y 10/9/2020 |FR1| FR1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18D 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 27

6 18A 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18C 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003349



YTD PC MASTER

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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N 1965 |HP| |HP|

N 1970 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1936 |SUM1| |SUM1|

N 1978 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1952 |G20| |G20|

N 1973 |011| |011|

N 1960 |G25| |G25|

N 1961 |G25| |G25|

N 1986 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1965 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1980 |G24| |G24|

N 1979 |GR| |GR|

N 1987 |G54| |G54|

N 1969 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1983 |G41| |G41|

N 1986 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1986 |G20| |G20|

N 1954 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1963 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1985 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1988 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1987 |H09| |H09|

N 1986 |066| |066|

N 1957 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1958 |G17| |G17|

N 1988 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1956 |HP| |HP|

N 1987 |G52| |G52|

N 1971 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1969 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1958 |G38| |G38|

N 1963 |MC| |MC|

N 1971 |015| |015|

N 1959 |H27| |H27|

N 1972 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1986 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1967 |H04| |H04|

N 1988 |G59| |G59|

N 1968 |G11| |G11|

N 1962 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1982 |H19A| |H19A|

N 1987 |G38| |G38|

N 1983 |G46| |G46|

N 1987 |G50| |G50|

N 1977 |G15| |G15|

N 1982 |G48| |G48|

N 1988 |G43| |G43|

N 1960 |G27| |G27|

N 1988 |FR1| |FR1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14260
14261
14262
14263
14264
14265
14266
14267
14268
14269
14270
14271
14272
14273
14274
14275
14276
14277
14278
14279
14280
14281
14282
14283
14284
14285
14286
14287
14288
14289
14290
14291
14292
14293
14294
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
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BY490224 BY000490224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10342772 A ACTIVE AV

BY491210 BY000491210 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9940685 A ACTIVE AV

BY491905 BY000491905 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9941522 A ACTIVE AV

BY492999 BY000492999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9942838 A ACTIVE AV

BY493520 BY000493520 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9943451 A ACTIVE AP

BY493780 BY000493780 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9943770 A ACTIVE AP

BY494117 BY000494117 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9944188 A ACTIVE A1

BY49561 BY000049561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 53166 A ACTIVE AV

BY496612 BY000496612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10210398 A ACTIVE AV

BY496674 BY000496674 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9947242 A ACTIVE AV

BY497455 BY000497455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9948209 A ACTIVE AV

BY497794 BY000497794 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9948608 A ACTIVE AV

BY498763 BY000498763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9949773 A ACTIVE AV

BY498835 BY000498835 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9949862 A ACTIVE AV

BY499255 BY000499255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350465 A ACTIVE AV

BY499549 BY000499549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9950760 A ACTIVE AV

BY499851 BY000499851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9951127 A ACTIVE AV

BY499915 BY000499915 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9951210 A ACTIVE AV

BY502269 BY000502269 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10327235 A ACTIVE AV

BY502803 BY000502803 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349863 A ACTIVE AV

BY503642 BY000503642 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391031 A ACTIVE AP

BY503934 BY000503934 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9956209 A ACTIVE AV

BY503945 BY000503945 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9956220 A ACTIVE AV

BY504263 BY000504263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355086 A ACTIVE AN

BY504740 BY000504740 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10291188 A ACTIVE AV

BY504864 BY000504864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9957347 A ACTIVE AV

BY505259 BY000505259 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9957868 A ACTIVE AP

BY505674 BY000505674 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9958356 A ACTIVE A1

BY505705 BY000505705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9958396 A ACTIVE A1

BY506033 BY000506033 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9958801 A ACTIVE AV

BY506098 BY000506098 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9958879 A ACTIVE AP

BY506281 BY000506281 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9959131 A ACTIVE AV

BY506335 BY000506335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9959192 A ACTIVE AV

BY506445 BY000506445 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170374 A ACTIVE AV

BY506945 BY000506945 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10161053 A ACTIVE AP

BY507427 BY000507427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9960584 A ACTIVE AV

BY507588 BY000507588 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9960789 A ACTIVE AV

BY507731 BY000507731 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9960956 A ACTIVE AV

BY507780 BY000507780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9961014 A ACTIVE AP

BY508103 BY000508103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351769 A ACTIVE AV

BY508679 BY000508679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9962066 A ACTIVE AV

BY508912 BY000508912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9962352 A ACTIVE AV

BY509151 BY000509151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9962625 A ACTIVE AV

BY509381 BY000509381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9962921 A ACTIVE AP

BY509585 BY000509585 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9963174 A ACTIVE AV

BY509932 BY000509932 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 9963589 A ACTIVE AV

BY510341 BY000510341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9964105 A ACTIVE AV

BY510407 BY000510407 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351528 A ACTIVE AV

BY511714 BY000511714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9965816 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED PARSON JAHRON ANTWAN

VERIFIED GITTINGER MARJORIE SANFORD

VERIFIED HAILEY KENNETH

VERIFIED GERNER AMANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING KNISELEY SAMUEL CLIFFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING STALEY GRADY RAY

UNVERIFIED BALSER DONNA JEAN

VERIFIED DELAGRANGE CHERYL RICH

VERIFIED RUSH GEORGE EDWARD

VERIFIED HOWELL SILVIA YI

VERIFIED MACK MICHAEL ELLIOTT

VERIFIED MCDONALD KEVIN CAMERON

VERIFIED JOHNSON JANET MARILYN

VERIFIED OLDHAM ELIZABETH LUCILLE

VERIFIED AUSTIN CECIL MARCHELLE ARCHE

VERIFIED GARCIA ANNA

VERIFIED OGBEIDE KATRINA SCOTT

VERIFIED CARPENTER JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED SIU H'RANA

VERIFIED MARIN EVE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVAN ASHLEY LYTLE

VERIFIED JONES DIANE KEITH

VERIFIED JONES AMBROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW MILLS SHQUITA UTRANETTE

VERIFIED SILER REGINALD

VERIFIED PARKER ANGEL JUSTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN DEREK LANE

UNVERIFIED SHARMA ANU

UNVERIFIED HERNANDEZ BRENDA DEMATRIS

VERIFIED MORAN TERRANCE FREDERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN CHARLIE JAMIE

VERIFIED HICKS LESLEE JO

VERIFIED MADDEN CAMERON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED PARSONS TRICIA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKENPACK ERIKA SHANTA

VERIFIED CLARKE FREDERICK GEORGE

VERIFIED GARCIA LADONNA LYNN

VERIFIED ROBBINS CYNTHIA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FLORENCE TANYA L

VERIFIED RUCKER CRYSTAL CANDACE

VERIFIED HAIRSTON DEBORAH ELAINE WADDELL

VERIFIED GOINS RONALD KENNETH

VERIFIED HENDERSON LISA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPIVEY GEORGE FRANKLIN

VERIFIED PARKER FAYE OSBORNE

VERIFIED SMITH CHRISTAL SHERELL

VERIFIED SAO MARY RUTH

VERIFIED LAWRENCE JASON ROBERT

VERIFIED CLARK VONCHE SONAE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

620  IRELAND ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 620 IRELAND ST

625  PREYS ST GREENSBORO NC 27410 625 PREYS ST

811  GEORGE PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 811 GEORGE PL

7161  POWER LINE RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 7161 POWER LINE RD

III 4636  RIVER VALLEY RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 4636 RIVER VALLEY RD

6230  SMITHWOOD RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6230 SMITHWOOD RD

4765  OTREMBA CIR   #2D COLFAX NC 27235 4765 OTREMBA CIR # 2D

1002  KEMP RD W GREENSBORO NC 27410 1002 KEMP RD W

JR 2147  SANDY VILLAGE DR COLFAX NC 27235 2147 SANDY VILLAGE DR

5705  FALKIRK DR GREENSBORO NC 27409 5705 FALKIRK DR

3701  MADISON AVE GREENSBORO NC 27403 3701 MADISON AVE

115  WILLOUGHBY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27408 115 WILLOUGHBY BLVD

705  SUMMIT AVE   #1 GREENSBORO NC 27405 705 SUMMIT AVE # 1

1746  ROCK CREEK DAIRY RD WHITSETT NC 27377 1746 ROCK CREEK DAIRY RD

1510  MCCONNELL RD GREENSBORO NC 27401 1510 MCCONNELL RD

301  BIMINI LN   #1-G GREENSBORO NC 27406 301 BIMINI LN # 1-G

3029  DESMOND WOODS DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3029 DESMOND WOODS DR

5225  FOX HUNT DR   #F GREENSBORO NC 27407 5225 FOX HUNT DR # F

802  HONEYSUCKLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 802 HONEYSUCKLE DR

1920  MUNN CIR WHITSETT NC 27377 1920 MUNN CIR

6960  VANCE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 6960 VANCE RD

5000  BEARBERRY PT GREENSBORO NC 27455 5000 BEARBERRY PT

III 5000  BEARBERRY PT GREENSBORO NC 27455 5000 BEARBERRY PT

3716  COTSWOLD AVE   #C GREENSBORO NC 27410 2205 SUNDERLAND RD

412 W MEADOWVIEW RD   #P GREENSBORO NC 27406 412 W MEADOWVIEW RD # P

1105  RICHLAND ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 1105 RICHLAND ST

232  WILLOWLAKE RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 232 WILLOWLAKE RD

7803  IRENE LN OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7803 IRENE LN

136  CAPE FEAR DR WHITSETT NC 27377 136 CAPE FEAR DR

2724  RED RUN CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 2724 RED RUN CT

4709  CRESTFIELD RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 4709 CRESTFIELD RD

5504  FIELDSWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 5504 FIELDSWOOD DR

190  KENTLAND RIDGE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 190 KENTLAND RIDGE DR

1851  FLAT ROCK RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1851 FLAT ROCK RD

1731  CEDROW DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 1731 CEDROW DR

154  VERONA VILLA DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 154 VERONA VILLA DR

510  MANOR DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 510 MANOR DR

2  NANDINA DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 2 NANDINA DR

5608  TOWNSEND FARM CT BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5608 TOWNSEND FARM CT

8202  ANGELS GLEN CT STOKESDALE NC 27357 8202 ANGELS GLEN CT

5007  TURNBRIDGE CIR   #E BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5007 TURNBRIDGE CIR # E

III 3602  FARMINGTON DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 3602 FARMINGTON DR # A

3847  COPPERFIELD CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3847 COPPERFIELD CT

601  BEATLE DR PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 601 BEATLE DR

611  SHAWNEE RD GREENSBORO NC 27403 611 SHAWNEE RD

1001  BRICKER ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 PO BOX 10709

5333  SHOFFNER RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5333 SHOFFNER RD

1005  FAIRWAY VILLAGE WAY   #3C WHITSETT NC 27377 1005 FAIRWAY VILLAGE WAY # 3C

2222  TRADE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 2222 TRADE ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369205878 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3368569232 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3368478582 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3366984040 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3366855874 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3362561112 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363151800 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3368703808 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3365437730 O

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3363147284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3366016441 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 6467521928 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 3365545420 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362544601 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366817381 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364555476 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3365086121 A

WHITSETT NC 27377 3365098663 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

APT 113D WINSTON SALEM NC 271036572 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3369653093 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363466259 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3366845654 A

WHITSETT NC 27377 3364497687 M

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3364423855 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363079200 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3368589910 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362956124 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 B

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 7436001143 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 274040709 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3366879087 A

WHITSETT NC 27377 U

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3362539988 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 35 NC Y 9/15/2021 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 90 LA Y 1/22/2007 |G38| G38 GR

NL M 54 SC Y 2/16/2007 |H03| H03 HI

NL F 44 LA Y 2/28/2007 |GIB| GIB

NL M 59 TX Y 3/30/2007 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 75 NC Y 3/15/2007 |GR| GR

NL F 60 DC Y 4/24/2007 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 73 OH Y 7/16/1976 |G34| G34 GR

NL M 41 PA Y 7/7/2017 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 55 OC Y 7/6/2007 |SF4| SF4

NL M 51 NY Y 7/26/2007 |G16| G16 GR

NL M 35 NC Y 8/2/2007 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 74 NY Y 8/23/2007 |G01| G01 GR

NL F 33 NC Y 7/5/2007 |RC2| RC2

NL M 35 Y 2/10/2022 |G70| G70 GR

HL F 65 NY Y 9/12/2007 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

NL F 40 LA Y 9/19/2007 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL F 36 MS Y 9/20/2007 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 50 Y 11/4/2020 |G17| G17 GR

NL F 58 CT Y 1/28/2022 |RC2| RC2

NL U 35 Y 4/2/2022 |066| 066 UN

NL F 69 VA Y 1/4/2008 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 74 PA Y 1/4/2008 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL U 44 Y 3/31/2022 |CG1| CG1 GR

UN M 66 NC N 3/31/2020 |G52| G52 GR

NL F 37 NY Y 10/23/2007 |H03| H03 HI

UN M 45 NC Y 1/24/2008 |JEF1| JEF1

NL M 48 OC Y 1/23/2008 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL F 73 NJ Y 1/29/2008 |RC2| RC2 GIB

NL M 53 PA Y 2/4/2008 |H20B| H20B HI

UN M 33 Y 2/5/2008 |SF1| SF1 SUM

UN F 64 NY Y 2/4/2008 |SUM3| SUM3

NL M 38 NJ Y 2/7/2008 |NDRI| NDRI KER

NL U 59 Y 2/25/2022 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 32 NC Y 2/23/2016 |H10| H10 HI

NL M 80 NY Y 2/21/2008 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 44 NY Y 2/25/2008 |H10| H10 HI

NL F 74 TX Y 2/26/2008 |G26| G26 GR

NL F 48 Y 2/27/2008 |MON2A| MON2A GR

UN F 32 Y 3/4/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 52 NC Y 3/7/2008 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 35 NY Y 2/28/2008 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 41 Y 3/10/2008 |H29A| H29A HI

UN M 75 VA Y 3/6/2008 |PG2| PG2 PG

NL F 80 NC Y 3/15/2008 |G13| G13 GR

UN F 49 NJ Y 3/12/2008 |G72| G72 GR

NL F 40 Y 3/20/2008 |JEF2| JEF2

UN U 40 Y 3/1/2022 |RC2| RC2

NL F 32 OC Y 4/7/2008 |G71| G71 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

6 18E 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

6 18D 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCHOOL #2

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 7

BB BC BD BE
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KER KERNERSVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1987 |G46| |G46|

N 1932 |G38| |G38|

N 1968 |H03| |H03|

N 1978 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1963 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1947 |GR| |GR|

N 1962 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1949 |G34| |G34|

N 1981 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1967 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1971 |G16| |G16|

N 1987 |G21| |G21|

N 1948 |G01| |G01|

N 1989 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1987 |G70| |G70|

N 1957 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1982 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1986 |G65| |G65|

N 1972 |G17| |G17|

N 1964 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1987 |066| |066|

N 1953 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1948 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1978 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1956 |G52| |G52|

N 1985 |H03| |H03|

N 1977 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1974 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1949 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1969 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1989 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1958 |SUM3| |SUM3|

N 1984 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1963 |IR| |IR|

N 1990 |H10| |H10|

N 1942 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1978 |H10| |H10|

N 1948 |G26| |G26|

N 1974 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1990 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1970 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1987 |G58| |G58|

N 1981 |HP| |HP|

N 1947 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1942 |G13| |G13|

N 1973 |G72| |G72|

N 1982 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1982 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1990 |G71| |G71|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14309
14310
14311
14312
14313
14314
14315
14316
14317
14318
14319
14320
14321
14322
14323
14324
14325
14326
14327
14328
14329
14330
14331
14332
14333
14334
14335
14336
14337
14338
14339
14340
14341
14342
14343
14344
14345
14346
14347
14348
14349
14350
14351
14352
14353
14354
14355
14356
14357
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YTD PC MASTER

BY512319 BY000512319 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9966597 A ACTIVE AV

BY513062 BY000513062 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9967474 A ACTIVE AV

BY513262 BY000513262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348562 A ACTIVE AV

BY513273 BY000513273 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9967738 A ACTIVE AV

BY513387 BY000513387 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9967878 A ACTIVE AV

BY513525 BY000513525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9968036 A ACTIVE AP

BY513886 BY000513886 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9968468 A ACTIVE A1

BY515372 BY000515372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10262809 A ACTIVE A1

BY515569 BY000515569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9970527 A ACTIVE AP

BY51657 BY000051657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 55538 A ACTIVE AP

BY516879 BY000516879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9972137 A ACTIVE AV

BY517945 BY000517945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170753 A ACTIVE AP

BY518501 BY000518501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9974216 A ACTIVE A1

BY519456 BY000519456 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9975464 A ACTIVE AV

BY519742 BY000519742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9975835 A ACTIVE AV

BY519850 BY000519850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9975969 A ACTIVE AP

BY520802 BY000520802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354928 A ACTIVE AN

BY520865 BY000520865 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9977300 A ACTIVE AV

BY521184 BY000521184 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9977707 A ACTIVE AV

BY521652 BY000521652 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9978293 A ACTIVE AV

BY523797 BY000523797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9980871 A ACTIVE AV

BY523903 BY000523903 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10296007 A ACTIVE A2

BY524633 BY000524633 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9981880 A ACTIVE AV

BY524699 BY000524699 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9981960 A ACTIVE A1

BY526328 BY000526328 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355234 A ACTIVE AN

BY526666 BY000526666 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170458 A ACTIVE AV

BY526713 BY000526713 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9984417 A ACTIVE AV

BY526861 BY000526861 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9984595 A ACTIVE AV

BY52758 BY000052758 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10308959 A ACTIVE AV

BY529846 BY000529846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349019 A ACTIVE AV

BY530237 BY000530237 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348451 A ACTIVE AV

BY530940 BY000530940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9990016 A ACTIVE AP

BY531140 BY000531140 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354765 A ACTIVE AP

BY531811 BY000531811 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 9991183 A ACTIVE AP

BY532583 BY000532583 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9992253 A ACTIVE AV

BY533090 BY000533090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9992933 A ACTIVE AV

BY534036 BY000534036 LIB REP LIB to REP 41 GUILFORD 9994227 A ACTIVE AV

BY534149 BY000534149 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9994378 A ACTIVE AV

BY534209 BY000534209 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9994459 A ACTIVE A1

BY535173 BY000535173 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9995672 A ACTIVE AV

BY53577 BY000053577 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10317386 A ACTIVE AV

BY536152 BY000536152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385733 A ACTIVE AP

BY536437 BY000536437 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9997255 A ACTIVE AV

BY538447 BY000538447 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9999856 A ACTIVE AV

BY538507 BY000538507 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355444 A ACTIVE AN

BY538562 BY000538562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30281375 A ACTIVE AP

BY539182 BY000539182 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10000804 A ACTIVE AV

BY539230 BY000539230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349898 A ACTIVE AV

BY539866 BY000539866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10290725 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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14359
14360
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14363
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14365
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14370
14371
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14373
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14375
14376
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14378
14379
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14388
14389
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROBERSON SOLOMON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED COOK ALLAN ROBERT

VERIFIED MCCORKLE ISAAC DARRELL

VERIFIED NEAL KEIVEN THOMAS

VERIFIED DEZEARN JUSTIN LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM TEDERRELL DWAN

UNVERIFIED MATEO SANTIAGO EDGAR SANTIAGO

UNVERIFIED YEBOAH SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ONEAL TRAVIS LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JUDITH MCCRAY

VERIFIED MONTAQUE KEZIA DELOIS MILDRED

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON NECUS ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED KING ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BROOKS RICHARD ALLEN

VERIFIED BLACK JESSICA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN MARSHE TOWNSEND

UNVERIFIED NEW DIXON WILBER EARL

VERIFIED STEPHENS JANET PURGASON

VERIFIED CROMHEECKE BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED GOSLIN MICHELLE ELAINE

VERIFIED BENTON JESSE NICOLE

CONFIRMATION PENDING BRADY BRENDAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED FOREMAN GREGORY LAMARR

UNVERIFIED GREEN HERBERT MATTHEWS

UNVERIFIED NEW MUNHALL CRAIG THOMAS

VERIFIED CRUM KRISTEN SEAMANS

VERIFIED DENNIS SAMUEL JEROME

VERIFIED BARBOUR JOANNA BLAIR

VERIFIED RITTER SHARON DOWD

VERIFIED HILL DENZEL

VERIFIED CLEGG EDWARD VAUGHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER TARSHELL RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON JERRY ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK JALEEL RAEMOND

VERIFIED SLUDER WHITNEY JONES

VERIFIED HOPKINS-BENNETT CHAUNCI GIANNI

VERIFIED MORALES MICHAEL JAY

VERIFIED JOHNSON CLIFTON GREGORY

UNVERIFIED HARRINGTON CODY JAMES

VERIFIED TURNER TODD DAVIS

VERIFIED DUHAN LORI FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN EVAN DANIEL

VERIFIED YOUNG MICHAEL DEON

VERIFIED COCKERHAM RILEY ELAINE SMITH

UNVERIFIED NEW CLOUGH TIMOTHY AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SORENDO BRIANNE LORRAINE

VERIFIED BRIMMAGE BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED GEAR WIMMER SANDRA DENISE

VERIFIED MCCURDY CHARICE NICOLE

L M N O P Q
14358
14359
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14361
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14383
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YTD PC MASTER

413  WELCH DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 413 WELCH DR

3537  SWEETGUM RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3537 SWEETGUM RD

5300  BANCROFT RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 5300 BANCROFT RD

3431 N CHURCH ST   #301 GREENSBORO NC 27405 3431 N CHURCH ST # 301

5606  BRIDLETREE CT MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 2805 BRAME RD

501  DENNY ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 4382 KELSO DR

705  GRANBY AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 705 GRANBY AVE

5328 W MARKET ST   #70F GREENSBORO NC 27409 5328 W MARKET ST # 70F

2923  HAIG ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 2923 HAIG ST

5602  WESTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5602 WESTON DR

807  CHURCH ST   #1 GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 807 CHURCH ST # 1

135  MARTINWOOD RD EDEN NC 27288 135 MARTINWOOD RD

6613  BARTON CREEK DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6613 BARTON CREEK DR

2504  GORDON RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 2504 GORDON RD

801  WHITSETT ST GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 801 WHITSETT ST

1616  OBERLIN DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 1616 OBERLIN DR

3106  YANCEYVILLE ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27405 3106 YANCEYVILLE ST # F

5305  WEEPING CHERRY DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5305 WEEPING CHERRY DR

3410  FLINT ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 3410 FLINT ST

7696  FOXDALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 7696 FOXDALE DR

1373  LEES CHAPEL RD   #J-302 GREENSBORO NC 27455 1373 LEES CHAPEL RD # J-302

3208  FIELDING PL GREENSBORO NC 27405 1206 OAK ST

2312  ROCKLAND CIR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2312 ROCKLAND CIR

1124  CEDROW DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 1124 CEDROW DR

2928  COTTAGE PL   #D GREENSBORO NC 27455 2928 COTTAGE PL # D

223 W MOORE ST EDEN NC 27288 223 W MOORE ST

JR 1110  ARDMORE DR GREENSBORO NC 27401 1110 ARDMORE DR

2305  RUNNING BROOK DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2305 RUNNING BROOK DR

6  SAILS WAY   #G GREENSBORO NC 27406 6 SAILS WAY # G

3605  INVERNESS DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 3605 INVERNESS DR

4492  DICKS MILL RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4492 DICKS MILL RD

5406  BEECHMONT DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5406 BEECHMONT DR

601  GRANBY AVE   #F HIGH POINT NC 27260 601 GRANBY AVE # F

716  MAYFLOWER DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27403 1210 RALEIGH RD

6802  RUSTIC WOOD CT PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 6802 RUSTIC WOOD CT

2114  WYTHE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 2114 WYTHE ST

6614  ASHTON PARK DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6614 ASHTON PARK DR

4929  FOX CHASE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4929 FOX CHASE RD

5205  FLINTROCK CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 5205 FLINTROCK CT

905  PAMLICO DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 905 PAMLICO DR

8105  SOUTHERLAND DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 8105 SOUTHERLAND DR

110  KERNER KNOLLS DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 110 KERNER KNOLLS DR

724  CREEK RIDGE RD   #186 GREENSBORO NC 27406 724 CREEK RIDGE RD # 186

604  GUILFORD AVE GREENSBORO NC 27401 604 GUILFORD AVE

305  HEATHER HILL DR   #218 GREENSBORO NC 27406 305 HEATHER HILL DR # 218

544 S CHERRY ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 544 S CHERRY ST

1208  KIRKMAN ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27406 1208 KIRKMAN ST # B

922  FORREST ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 922 FORREST ST

148 W SOURWOOD DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 148 W SOURWOOD DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368485851 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364475034 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365247212 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362158571 W

HIGH POINT NC 272659441 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363076135 O

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3365091295 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 B

EDEN NC 27288 3362904186 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368808705 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3365803980 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365806455 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362756583 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363920443 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

GREENSBORO NC 274033453 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365585520 W

EDEN NC 27288 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3362092382 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9194287036 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362922454 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 8653826706 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366384808 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 7048775925 B

LEXINGTON NC 272921503 3362475386 B

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 3363146925 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3364587484 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3368750702 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363161001 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364043437 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 U

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3365093211 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363178639 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364978390 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3366876593 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3362534066 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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14383
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 38 NC Y 4/11/2008 |H22| H22 HI

UN M 33 NC Y 4/11/2008 |SWASH| SWASH

NL M 55 NC Y 1/5/2022 |MON1| MON1

NL M 32 NC Y 4/3/2008 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 35 NC Y 4/4/2008 |SMAD| SMAD

NL M 33 NC Y 4/11/2008 |H12| H12 HI

HL M 46 PR Y 4/11/2008 |H08| H08 HI

NL M 32 Y 7/3/2019 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 49 SC Y 4/11/2008 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 73 KY Y 4/12/1984 |G66| G66 GR

UN F 32 Y 4/11/2008 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL M 48 OC Y 3/25/2022 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL

NL M 43 NC Y 5/3/2008 |RC2| RC2

NL M 68 LA Y 7/2/2008 |H20B| H20B HI

NL F 40 TX Y 7/10/2008 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL F 36 NC Y 7/2/2008 |H10| H10 HI

NL M 54 NC Y 3/29/2022 |G08| G08 GR

UN F 69 NC Y 7/16/2008 |G26| G26 GR

NL F 80 MI Y 7/16/2008 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 36 MS Y 5/5/2008 |MON3| MON3

NL F 35 NC Y 8/4/2008 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL U 34 Y 7/1/2020 |G08| G08 GR

UN M 52 NC Y 8/3/2008 |SDRI| SDRI HI

UN M 33 NC Y 8/7/2008 |H11| H11 HI

NL M 49 NY Y 4/4/2022 |G27| G27 GR

NL F 34 NC Y 3/7/2022 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

UN M 43 NC Y 8/19/2008 |G71| G71 GR

NL F 32 MS Y 8/22/2008 |G23| G23 GR

NL F 63 NC Y 9/24/2020 |G53| G53 GR

UN M 32 NC Y 1/11/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL M 40 TN Y 1/3/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

NL F 39 CA Y 9/22/2008 |FR3| FR3 GR

UN M 33 MS Y 3/25/2022 |H08| H08 HI

NL M 32 NC Y 9/26/2008 |G45| G45 GR

NL F 32 NC Y 9/29/2008 |PG2| PG2 PG

NL M 38 NC Y 9/11/2008 |G74| G74 GR

NL M 33 NC Y 10/3/2008 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL M 56 NY Y 10/7/2008 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 39 NY Y 10/8/2008 |CG3B| CG3B GR

UN M 40 NC Y 10/3/2008 |G13| G13 GR

UN F 58 Y 10/9/2020 |MON3| MON3

UN U 37 Y 12/13/2021 |066| 066 UN

UN M 48 NC Y 10/8/2008 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 32 NC Y 10/9/2008 |G12| G12 GR

NL M 56 MI Y 4/7/2022 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL F 34 NY Y 11/8/2016 |065| 065 KE

UN F 71 NC Y 10/10/2008 |G52| G52 GR

UN F 35 NJ Y 1/28/2022 |H12| H12 HI

NL F 39 NC Y 3/16/2020 |MON3| MON3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26
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60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH3

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14358
14359
14360
14361
14362
14363
14364
14365
14366
14367
14368
14369
14370
14371
14372
14373
14374
14375
14376
14377
14378
14379
14380
14381
14382
14383
14384
14385
14386
14387
14388
14389
14390
14391
14392
14393
14394
14395
14396
14397
14398
14399
14400
14401
14402
14403
14404
14405
14406
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SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCHOOL #3

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
14358
14359
14360
14361
14362
14363
14364
14365
14366
14367
14368
14369
14370
14371
14372
14373
14374
14375
14376
14377
14378
14379
14380
14381
14382
14383
14384
14385
14386
14387
14388
14389
14390
14391
14392
14393
14394
14395
14396
14397
14398
14399
14400
14401
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14403
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HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14358
14359
14360
14361
14362
14363
14364
14365
14366
14367
14368
14369
14370
14371
14372
14373
14374
14375
14376
14377
14378
14379
14380
14381
14382
14383
14384
14385
14386
14387
14388
14389
14390
14391
14392
14393
14394
14395
14396
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14398
14399
14400
14401
14402
14403
14404
14405
14406

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003371



YTD PC MASTER

N 1984 |H22| |H22|

N 1989 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 1967 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1990 |G21| |G21|

N 1987 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1989 |H12| |H12|

N 1976 |H08| |H08|

N 1990 |G37| |G37|

N 1973 |G09| |G09|

N 1949 |G66| |G66|

N 1990 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1974 |EC| |EC|

N 1979 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1954 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1982 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1986 |H10| |H10|

N 1968 |G08| |G08|

N 1953 |G26| |G26|

N 1942 |G21| |G21|

N 1986 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1987 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1988 |G08| |G08|

N 1970 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1989 |H11| |H11|

N 1973 |G27| |G27|

N 1988 |EC| |EC|

N 1979 |G71| |G71|

N 1990 |G23| |G23|

N 1959 |G53| |G53|

N 1990 |G54| |G54|

N 1982 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1983 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1989 |H08| |H08|

N 1990 |G45| |G45|

N 1990 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1984 |G74| |G74|

N 1989 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1966 |G41| |G41|

N 1983 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1982 |G13| |G13|

N 1964 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1985 |066| |066|

N 1974 |G54| |G54|

N 1990 |G12| |G12|

N 1966 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1988 |065| |065|

N 1951 |G52| |G52|

N 1987 |H12| |H12|

N 1983 |MON3| |MON3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14358
14359
14360
14361
14362
14363
14364
14365
14366
14367
14368
14369
14370
14371
14372
14373
14374
14375
14376
14377
14378
14379
14380
14381
14382
14383
14384
14385
14386
14387
14388
14389
14390
14391
14392
14393
14394
14395
14396
14397
14398
14399
14400
14401
14402
14403
14404
14405
14406
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BY541589 BY000541589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348405 A ACTIVE AV

BY542914 BY000542914 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10182900 A ACTIVE AV

BY543129 BY000543129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10005778 A ACTIVE A2

BY543398 BY000543398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10296726 A ACTIVE AV

BY543577 BY000543577 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10006356 A ACTIVE AV

BY544089 BY000544089 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10007001 A ACTIVE A1

BY544237 BY000544237 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10007221 A ACTIVE AV

BY544513 BY000544513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10007584 A ACTIVE AV

BY545207 BY000545207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256916 A ACTIVE AV

BY545717 BY000545717 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10009149 A ACTIVE AV

BY545887 BY000545887 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10009385 A ACTIVE AV

BY546588 BY000546588 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30386279 A ACTIVE AP

BY546882 BY000546882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10010678 A ACTIVE A1

BY549247 BY000549247 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10013809 A ACTIVE AV

BY549836 BY000549836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10014535 A ACTIVE A1

BY550387 BY000550387 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10330645 A ACTIVE AV

BY550700 BY000550700 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10206558 A ACTIVE AV

BY551133 BY000551133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10145856 A ACTIVE AV

BY554004 BY000554004 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10019697 A ACTIVE AV

BY554334 BY000554334 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10327691 A ACTIVE AV

BY55488 BY000055488 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 59833 A ACTIVE AV

BY555148 BY000555148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10021104 A ACTIVE AV

BY555792 BY000555792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355108 A ACTIVE AN

BY556544 BY000556544 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10307905 A ACTIVE AP

BY556553 BY000556553 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170143 A ACTIVE AV

BY557085 BY000557085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10023537 A ACTIVE AP

BY558737 BY000558737 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10025747 A ACTIVE AP

BY559059 BY000559059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10026196 A ACTIVE A1

BY559485 BY000559485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10227378 A ACTIVE AV

BY559770 BY000559770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10159763 A ACTIVE AV

BY559847 BY000559847 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350076 A ACTIVE AV

BY559948 BY000559948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354796 A ACTIVE AP

BY560622 BY000560622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10336559 A ACTIVE AV

BY560697 BY000560697 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170305 A ACTIVE AV

BY561872 BY000561872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10029772 A ACTIVE AV

BY56221 BY000056221 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 60647 A ACTIVE A1

BY562331 BY000562331 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10250595 A ACTIVE AP

BY563054 BY000563054 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10031315 A ACTIVE AV

BY563100 BY000563100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10031372 A ACTIVE AV

BY564369 BY000564369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354519 A ACTIVE AP

BY565215 BY000565215 REP LIB REP to LIB 34 FORSYTH 30304332 A ACTIVE AP

BY56525 BY000056525 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 60978 A ACTIVE AV

BY5658 BY000005658 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 4111 A ACTIVE AV

BY566539 BY000566539 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10035934 A ACTIVE A1

BY567393 BY000567393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10037397 A ACTIVE A1

BY567611 BY000567611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10037722 A ACTIVE AV

BY567924 BY000567924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10038146 A ACTIVE AV

BY568055 BY000568055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10217650 A ACTIVE AV

BY568446 BY000568446 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10162743 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
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14451
14452
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VERIFIED WILLIAMS PHYLLIS PENN

VERIFIED FAULCON JASMINE RENEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCNAIR ROSHAWN YOLANDA

VERIFIED ELKO CATHERINE LAURA

VERIFIED MONTANEZ-SMITH TANYA LOUISE

UNVERIFIED WELCHEL JEFFREY LAMARR

VERIFIED QUEAH NELSON KWAME

VERIFIED FREEMAN MICHAEL TRAMAINE

VERIFIED BARIS DOMINIQUE DANIELLE

VERIFIED TATE GRAYSON ALYSHA

VERIFIED SIDDIQUI SALMA

VERIFICATION PENDING HUCKABEE JOHN DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED JONES QUONIQUE TYSHA

VERIFIED DUTILLY JULIE WHITE

UNVERIFIED RASUO GORAN

VERIFIED BRENNAN SUSAN DENISE

VERIFIED RAU AMY JOAN

VERIFIED RENGEL-PARRISH JAVIER ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED BERGER KRISTIN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LARRY TRAVIS

VERIFIED EDMONDS JACQUALYN VINCE

VERIFIED THOMPSON KANEISHA LACHELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW COATES ETHAN DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT WHITNEY SARINA

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JOSHUA CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MEACHAM CLARENCE ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING FLORENCE ROSEMARY GRACE

UNVERIFIED MYERS MORGAN RENAE

VERIFIED KING LAWRENCE OLIVER

VERIFIED FAUCETTE KENNETH COLTON

VERIFIED GOODMAN MICHAEL TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVIER JULIANNE KIESEL

VERIFIED CHURCH KEVIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CLAYTON BRIAN

VERIFIED HARMAN DYLAN JON

UNVERIFIED EHRLICH BRENDA SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDS CLINTON WILLIE JAMES

VERIFIED OLDHAM JOSHUA MATHIAS GIERESC

VERIFIED MERRITT DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DASOUZA RICHELLE LUCY OAKLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH GARRET LEE

VERIFIED ELLENWOOD DEBRA OZMENT

VERIFIED ANDERSON KAREN HOLT

UNVERIFIED NEWSOME KOLLEEN KREUL

UNVERIFIED SMITH DYISHA MAE

VERIFIED CLINE CANDICE ALAINA

VERIFIED HENRYHAND ORLANDO

VERIFIED TAJALLI HILDA

VERIFIED HOFFMAN DREW COTTER

L M N O P Q
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1016  CRANBROOK ST GREENSBORO NC 27407 1016 CRANBROOK ST

145  HERITAGE CREEK WAY GREENSBORO NC 27405 145 HERITAGE CREEK WAY

213  PRIVATE COOPER LN JAMESTOWN NC 27282 213 PRIVATE COOPER LN

106  LUCAS PARK DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 106 LUCAS PARK DR

2376  ROCKLAND CIR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2376 ROCKLAND CIR

5538  JASON RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 5538 JASON RD

1821  BOULEVARD ST   #C GREENSBORO NC 27407 1821 BOULEVARD ST # C

4  FRANKLINWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27401 4 FRANKLINWOOD DR

3981  RIVER POINTE PL   #2D HIGH POINT NC 27265 3981 RIVER POINTE PL # 2D

3000  GLENN ABBEY LN BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3000 GLENN ABBEY LN

3335  WILITON WAY HIGH POINT NC 27260 3335 WILITON WAY

1141  MOTOR RD   #16 WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1141 MOTOR RD # 16

1418  LEES CHAPEL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 810 MARSH ST APT D

4028  PAYNE RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 4028 PAYNE RD

4721  CHESTFIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4721 CHESTFIELD DR

4210  RIVER BIRCH LOOP   #1G GREENSBORO NC 27409 4210 RIVER BIRCH LOOP # 1G

2330  BRANDT VILLAGE GREENSBORO NC 27455 2330 BRANDT VILLAGE

6423  HIGHLAND OAK DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 6423 HIGHLAND OAK DR

7816  CHARLES PLACE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7816 CHARLES PLACE DR

3219 N OHENRY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27405 3219 N OHENRY BLVD

7  PENTON RIDGE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 7 PENTON RIDGE CT

522  KALLAMDALE RD   #101 GREENSBORO NC 27406 522 KALLAMDALE RD # 101

506  ASHLAND DR GREENSBORO NC 27403 506 ASHLAND DR

3016  COTTAGE PL   #307 GREENSBORO NC 27455 3016 COTTAGE PL # 307

101  FALLBROOK DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 101 FALLBROOK DR

JR 6020  BLUE LANTERN RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 6020 BLUE LANTERN RD

8320  PEARSON FARM CT BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 8320 PEARSON FARM CT

1418  CORREGIDOR ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 1418 CORREGIDOR ST

III 310  BRENTWOOD ST   #B HIGH POINT NC 27260 310 BRENTWOOD ST # B

1107 S JOSEPHINE BOYD ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1107 S JOSEPHINE BOYD ST

3007  KILKENNY AVE GREENSBORO NC 27406 3007 KILKENNY AVE

4701  PENNOAK LN   #J GREENSBORO NC 27407 4701 PENNOAK LN # J

5516  WAYNE RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 5516 WAYNE RD

161  CROWDER HOME RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 161 CROWDER HOME RD

8300  SPRING CREEK CT COLFAX NC 27235 8300 SPRING CREEK CT

2012  MEDHURST DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2012 MEDHURST DR

1006  HIGHLAND AVE GREENSBORO NC 27403 1006 HIGHLAND AVE

4255  EMILY LOOP   #2G HIGH POINT NC 27265 4255 EMILY LOOP # 2G

4120  CAUSEY ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 4120 CAUSEY ST # D

145  RHODISS CT BURLINGTON NC 27215 145 RHODISS CT

432 W BODENHAMER ST   #D KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 432 W BODENHAMER ST # D

3405  BRISTLE CONE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 3405 BRISTLE CONE RD

4706  CROSSBEND RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4706 CROSSBEND RD

642  SIMPSON-CALHOUN RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 642 SIMPSON-CALHOUN RD

222  MOFFITT DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 222 MOFFITT DR

403  WOODROW AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 403 WOODROW AVE

3620  LAKEFIELD DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27406 3620 LAKEFIELD DR # B

3704  WATAUGA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3704 WATAUGA DR

6226  NILE PL   #B GREENSBORO NC 27409 6226 NILE PL # B

R S T U V W
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GREENSBORO NC 27407 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3366817575 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3366682127 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368526572 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363073928 O

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3367561041 W

GREENSBORO NC 274062655 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3362028318 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362097731 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363104664 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368443105 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369431182 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3362531143 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 2566838030 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369546210 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3364555543 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3365538066 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3368620641 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363248266 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362749575 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 7032821219 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3362532557 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3366089364 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3367094237 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365083235 O

GREENSBORO NC 27409 7173172317 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
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14442
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14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003376



YTD PC MASTER

UN U 73 Y 1/3/2022 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 34 NC Y 9/27/2016 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 42 VA Y 10/10/2008 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 36 Y 7/9/2020 |CG3B| CG3B GR

HL F 48 NY Y 10/10/2008 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 53 Y 10/10/2008 |MON2B| MON2B

UN M 69 OC Y 10/10/2008 |G60| G60 GR

NL M 39 NC Y 10/10/2008 |G72| G72 GR

UN U 40 Y 4/7/2019 |H27-B| H27-B HI

UN F 34 Y 10/10/2008 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL F 54 OC Y 10/25/2008 |H06| H06 HI

NL M 52 NC Y 1/4/2022 |306| 306 WS

UN F 32 NC Y 10/29/2008 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 47 AL Y 11/13/2008 |H24| H24 HI

NL M 46 OC Y 10/30/2008 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 37 Y 2/3/2021 |H29B| H29B HI

NL F 31 PA Y 3/27/2017 |G28| G28 GR

NL M 31 OC Y 2/3/2009 |SF4| SF4 GR

UN F 64 MA Y 6/29/2009 |STOK| STOK STO

UN M 42 VA Y 11/3/2020 |G10| G10 GR

NL F 82 NC Y 5/6/1964 |G28| G28 GR

NL F 31 NC Y 7/24/2009 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

NL M 31 NC Y 3/31/2022 |G48| G48 GR

NL F 34 Y 9/22/2020 |G28| G28 GR

NL M 31 Y 1/21/2022 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL M 55 NC Y 10/16/2009 |RC1| RC1 SED

NL F 56 PA Y 1/8/2010 |MON3| MON3

NL F 32 NC Y 1/22/2010 |G52| G52 GR

NL M 35 NJ Y 4/24/2018 |H09| H09 HI

NL M 30 NC Y 3/10/2016 |G47| G47 GR

UN M 30 Y 2/2/2022 |G55| G55 GR

UN F 30 Y 3/25/2022 |G65| G65 GR

NL M 31 Y 6/4/2021 |JAM3| JAM3

NL U 31 Y 2/16/2022 |LI| LINCOLN

NL M 31 PA Y 5/18/2010 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 62 DC Y 10/8/1984 |G30| G30 GR

NL M 31 PA Y 1/3/2019 |G47| G47 GR

NL M 30 NC Y 6/23/2010 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 59 FL Y 7/8/2010 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 40 Y 3/17/2022 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL M 57 NY Y 7/30/2018 |063| 063 KE

NL F 65 NC Y 5/1/1986 |G55| G55 GR

NL F 60 NC Y 11/6/1989 |SMAD| SMAD

UN F 49 SD Y 10/8/2010 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL F 30 NC Y 12/6/2010 |H22| H22 HI

NL F 33 WV Y 10/18/2010 |H12| H12 HI

NL M 30 NC Y 11/5/2010 |G53| G53 GR

NL F 30 NC Y 11/1/2017 |G34| G34 GR

NL M 42 PA Y 4/4/2016 |G64| G64 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455
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GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

SEDALIA 6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
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14442
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61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

65 SCH2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455
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SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCHOOL #1

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455
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SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

SED SEDALIA 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003382



YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |G50| |G50|

N 1988 |G09| |G09|

N 1980 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1986 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1974 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1969 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1953 |G60| |G60|

N 1983 |G72| |G72|

N 1982 |H27| |H27|

N 1988 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1968 |H06| |H06|

N 1970 |306| |306|

N 1990 |G09| |G09|

N 1975 |H24| |H24|

N 1976 |G65| |G65|

N 1985 |HP| |HP|

N 1991 |G28| |G28|

N 1991 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1958 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1980 |G10| |G10|

N 1940 |G28| |G28|

N 1991 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1991 |G48| |G48|

N 1988 |G28| |G28|

N 1991 |CO| |CO|

N 1967 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1966 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1990 |G52| |G52|

N 1987 |H09| |H09|

N 1992 |G47| |G47|

N 1992 |G55| |G55|

N 1992 |G65| |G65|

N 1991 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1991 |LI| |LI|

N 1991 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1960 |G30| |G30|

N 1991 |G47| |G47|

N 1992 |HP| |HP|

N 1963 |G50| |G50|

N 1982 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1965 |063| |063|

N 1957 |G55| |G55|

N 1962 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1973 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1992 |H22| |H22|

N 1989 |H12| |H12|

N 1992 |G53| |G53|

N 1992 |G34| |G34|

N 1980 |G64| |G64|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14407
14408
14409
14410
14411
14412
14413
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
14429
14430
14431
14432
14433
14434
14435
14436
14437
14438
14439
14440
14441
14442
14443
14444
14445
14446
14447
14448
14449
14450
14451
14452
14453
14454
14455
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BY568658 BY000568658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354539 A ACTIVE AP

BY568771 BY000568771 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388194 A ACTIVE AP

BY569477 BY000569477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10040288 A ACTIVE AV

BY569552 BY000569552 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10040381 A ACTIVE AV

BY569916 BY000569916 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10040867 A ACTIVE A1

BY571945 BY000571945 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10043277 A ACTIVE AV

BY573806 BY000573806 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10183917 A ACTIVE AV

BY573822 BY000573822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10045505 A ACTIVE A1

BY573861 BY000573861 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10348418 A ACTIVE AV

BY574193 BY000574193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349590 A ACTIVE AV

BY575243 BY000575243 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386664 A ACTIVE AP

BY575412 BY000575412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10047563 A ACTIVE AV

BY575768 BY000575768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10047961 A ACTIVE AP

BY576044 BY000576044 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10048362 A ACTIVE AP

BY576569 BY000576569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10049065 A ACTIVE AV

BY578492 BY000578492 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351969 A ACTIVE AV

BY578782 BY000578782 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10052021 A ACTIVE AV

BY578851 BY000578851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30384453 A ACTIVE A1

BY579307 BY000579307 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 39037 A ACTIVE AV

BY579782 BY000579782 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10053345 A ACTIVE AV

BY579955 BY000579955 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30356637 A ACTIVE AP

BY580043 BY000580043 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348896 A ACTIVE AV

BY580802 BY000580802 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350691 A ACTIVE AV

BY581057 BY000581057 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10054964 A ACTIVE AV

BY582363 BY000582363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10056603 A ACTIVE A2

BY582941 BY000582941 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10057334 A ACTIVE AV

BY583088 BY000583088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350569 A ACTIVE AV

BY583207 BY000583207 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352042 A ACTIVE AP

BY583266 BY000583266 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10057772 A ACTIVE AV

BY583688 BY000583688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10058347 A ACTIVE A1

BY584391 BY000584391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10059323 A ACTIVE AV

BY584411 BY000584411 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170382 A ACTIVE AV

BY585146 BY000585146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10291846 A ACTIVE A1

BY585418 BY000585418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349685 A ACTIVE AV

BY585612 BY000585612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354818 A ACTIVE AP

BY587603 BY000587603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10063138 A ACTIVE AV

BY587606 BY000587606 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350095 A ACTIVE AV

BY587740 BY000587740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351024 A ACTIVE AV

BY587789 BY000587789 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10063399 A ACTIVE AV

BY589487 BY000589487 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10066023 A ACTIVE AP

BY589834 BY000589834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10066475 A ACTIVE AP

BY589976 BY000589976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10066650 A ACTIVE AV

BY590334 BY000590334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349793 A ACTIVE AV

BY590344 BY000590344 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10067109 A ACTIVE AV

BY590668 BY000590668 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10067509 A ACTIVE AV

BY590849 BY000590849 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10067747 A ACTIVE AV

BY591232 BY000591232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10068272 A ACTIVE AV

BY591633 BY000591633 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10068810 A ACTIVE AV

BY591939 BY000591939 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10069218 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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VERIFICATION PENDING HOOVER BRIQUA LATYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON JESSICA DUNLAP

VERIFIED LOWERY BRANDON MICHAEL

VERIFIED HANSEN TIFFANY KELLEY

UNVERIFIED WASHINGTON DEVON LYNN

VERIFIED WADE SIERRA JANE

VERIFIED MURPHY TARA VICTORIA

UNVERIFIED HAMMER KRISTINE GUHNE

VERIFIED PROFIT GARRETT JAMES

VERIFIED PORTER HAROLD RAMON

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRCLOTH JOSHUA ROBERT

VERIFIED MCCRAY QUINCY CHARMAINE KADEEM

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD NINA FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSQUEDA-VAZQUEZ RUEBEN

VERIFIED SOLOMON VASHON LEE

VERIFIED FLAKE JOHNNY DEVON

VERIFIED MARLEY AMANDA ELIZABETH CRISP

UNVERIFIED MATOS BRIDGET MICHELLE

VERIFIED LIPSCOMB KELVIN LAMORT

VERIFIED SUMMERS SHANIYA SHATAVIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON KENNETH RICHARD

VERIFIED LITTLE TERENCE BRYCE

VERIFIED THOMAS JOHN RAYMOND

VERIFIED WILLIAMSON STEVEN MONTRE

CONFIRMATION PENDING PERRY ASIA SAMANTHA

VERIFIED HIM SOLIN

VERIFIED DAY ENAJAH JADE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPSON ROBERT MERRILL

VERIFIED WILSON COLLIN BURNETT

UNVERIFIED BARRINGER GABRIELL JATANNA

VERIFIED DICKSON CARLEY MARIE

VERIFIED MEDINA JACINTO LUIS

UNVERIFIED APPLE MAGGIE MARIE

VERIFIED LITTLE BRYANA SHANELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHEA XAVIER JERMAINE

VERIFIED ERVIN JACOB EDWARD

VERIFIED MCLEAN TIQUAN LADARRIUS

VERIFIED BOWENS ANDRE WADELL

VERIFIED MOORE MIYA BRIANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING MARCANO LUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN SYNTHIA GRACE

VERIFIED DODSON KENNETH NATHANIEL

VERIFIED THOMAS JACQUIS

VERIFIED MALLOY JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFIED SMITH DENARD ELLIOT

VERIFIED DONARDT LAURA GRAY

VERIFIED SHUTTLESWORTH JULIA BOWMAN

VERIFIED MEADOWS ROSLYN ALEXANDRA

UNVERIFIED RIGGINS PAMELA PALSHETT

L M N O P Q
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
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14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
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14503
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1223  ASHE ST   #J GREENSBORO NC 27406 8 SUMMERTREE LN #A

9370  GLEN CROSS DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9370 GLEN CROSS DR

3116  VALHALLA CIR GREENSBORO NC 27406 3116 VALHALLA CIR

6733  SANDYLEA RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6733 SANDYLEA RD

5000  TURNBRIDGE CIR   #E BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5505 CARRIAGE WOODS DR

3005  COTTAGE PL   #A GREENSBORO NC 27455 1040 FLATS AVE

808  ASHEBROOK DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27409 808 ASHEBROOK DR # B

5705  NORTHLAKE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5705 NORTHLAKE DR

9038  MT CARMEL RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 9038 MT CARMEL RD

2030  WATERSTONE LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 2030 WATERSTONE LN

553  COVINGTON RIDGE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 553 COVINGTON RIDGE RD

603  RICHARDSON ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 603 RICHARDSON ST

2316  HUBBARD ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 2316 HUBBARD ST

3536  CHERRY LN GREENSBORO NC 27405 3536 CHERRY LN

3307  HINES CHAPEL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 3307 HINES CHAPEL RD

1413  BRAGG AVE HIGH POINT NC 27265 1413 BRAGG AVE

406  LINDLEY RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 406 LINDLEY RD

2625  CELESTE RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 2625 CELESTE RD

240  ROCKWELL DR PELHAM NC 27311 PO BOX 270

2001  WOODCREST ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2001 WOODCREST ST

1689  COOPERS HAWK DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1689 COOPERS HAWK DR

JR 3532  FARMINGTON DR   #E GREENSBORO NC 27407 3532 FARMINGTON DR # E

JR 6611  BOBWHITE LN BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 6611 BOBWHITE LN

SR 3431 N OHENRY BLVD   #D GREENSBORO NC 27405 3431 N OHENRY BLVD # D

6846  SUMMERSIDE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6846 SUMMERSIDE DR

3900  BUNCOMBE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3900 BUNCOMBE DR

3113  FARMINGTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3113 FARMINGTON DR

5020  SAMET DR   #2A HIGH POINT NC 27265 5020 SAMET DR # 2A

720  LAKEDALE RD COLFAX NC 27235 720 LAKEDALE RD

1290  BURTON AVE   #2C HIGH POINT NC 27262 1290 BURTON AVE # 2C

4912  HACKAMORE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4912 HACKAMORE RD

3526  US 220 MADISON NC 27025 3526 US 220

70  PISGAH FOREST CIR GREENSBORO NC 27455 70 PISGAH FOREST CIR

1309  AVALON RD GREENSBORO NC 27401 1309 AVALON RD

5016  BLACK FOREST DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 5016 BLACK FOREST DR

1509  COOK ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 1509 COOK ST

911  PUTNAM ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 911 PUTNAM ST

JR 804  REMOUNT CT   #25 GREENSBORO NC 27409 804 REMOUNT CT # 25

3426  ANITA GLEN DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3426 ANITA GLEN DR

JR 119  MARYWOOD DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 119 MARYWOOD DR

3904  MARCHESTER WAY   #2D GREENSBORO NC 27407 3904 MARCHESTER WAY # 2D

928  STEPHENS ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 928 STEPHENS ST

1804 E COMMERCE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 1804 E COMMERCE AVE

615  BENJAMIN BENSON ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 615 BENJAMIN BENSON ST

860  LAKECREST AVE   #1E HIGH POINT NC 27265 860 LAKECREST AVE # 1E

1913  BEESON RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1913 BEESON RD

3945  BITTLE RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3945 BITTLE RD

7123 W FRIENDLY AVE   #E GREENSBORO NC 27410 7123 W FRIENDLY AVE # E

110  BRIGGS PL HIGH POINT NC 27262 110 BRIGGS PL

R S T U V W
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 274065631 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367085548 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3362987094 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 272149273 3362856524 B

APT 202 MEBANE NC 273020080 3369547751 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 7754514218 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369655483 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3366043329 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363144323 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 4342511695 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3368485407 B

PELHAM NC 273110270 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363400635 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8474206532 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3367092858 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3369373899 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368586513 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 3363872153 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 A

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3369708102 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366017683 W

MADISON NC 27025 3362159753 O

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3364710336 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3365887512 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3368562850 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368141060 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 2018781181 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368856750 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369912509 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 U

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3368405358 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 5857524420 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369789252 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369448809 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3367815726 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 31 Y 3/17/2022 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 31 NC Y 2/18/2022 |066| 066 UN

NL M 31 NC Y 1/19/2011 |FEN2| FEN2

NL F 47 LA Y 1/20/2011 |OR2| OR2 OR

NL M 30 NY Y 2/3/2011 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL F 29 NC Y 4/25/2011 |G29| G29 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 10/7/2016 |G63| G63 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 6/28/2011 |G41B| G41B GR

UN M 29 NV Y 12/29/2021 |STOK| STOK STO

UN M 51 MA Y 1/25/2022 |H19A| H19A HI

NL M 29 Y 1/11/2022 |017| 017 WS

NL M 29 NC Y 8/12/2011 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 8/16/2011 |G07| G07 GR

HL M 30 NC Y 8/25/2011 |G10| G10 GR

NL M 29 NC Y 9/13/2011 |MON1| MON1

UN M 43 NC N 3/9/2022 |H18| H18 HI

NL F 36 VA Y 11/17/2011 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 37 VA N 11/5/2021 |085| 085 WT

NL U 45 Y 2/4/2022 |PELH| PELHAM

NL F 29 NC Y 12/7/2011 |G52| G52 GR

NL M 57 MI Y 9/27/2020 |015| 015 KE

UN M 30 NY Y 1/10/2022 |G58| G58 GR

NL M 55 IN Y 2/14/2022 |MON3| MON3

NL M 30 NC Y 1/3/2012 |G10| G10 GR

NL F 31 NY Y 1/25/2012 |RC1| RC1

UN M 54 OC Y 2/1/2012 |JAM3| JAM3

UN F 29 Y 2/13/2022 |G58| G58 GR

NL M 62 Y 2/15/2022 |H29A| H29A HI

NL M 31 NC Y 2/8/2012 |SDRI| SDRI

UN F 33 NC Y 2/15/2012 |H01| H01 HI

NL F 29 NC Y 3/2/2012 |SF3| SF3

HL M 29 NC Y 2/28/2022 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL F 28 NC Y 4/13/2020 |G26| G26 GR

UN F 28 Y 1/19/2022 |G74| G74 GR

UN M 28 Y 3/25/2022 |NMAD| NMAD GR

NL M 28 NC Y 4/11/2012 |H17| H17 HI

NL M 28 NC Y 2/2/2022 |H12| H12 HI

UN M 29 NC Y 2/21/2022 |G64| G64 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 4/12/2012 |MON1| MON1 GR

HL M 63 NY Y 6/11/2012 |H21| H21 HI

NL F 29 NC Y 7/5/2012 |G60| G60 GR

NL M 55 NC Y 6/18/2012 |G73| G73 GR

UN U 28 Y 1/26/2022 |H07| H07 HI

NL F 35 DC Y 5/31/2012 |G70| G70 GR

UN M 30 NY Y 7/12/2012 |H21| H21 HI

NL F 31 NC Y 6/20/2012 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 29 VA Y 6/25/2012 |JEF1| JEF1

NL F 31 VA Y 4/23/2012 |G43| G43 GR

UN F 51 NC Y 7/30/2012 |H02| H02 HI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCHOOL #1

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 2

BB BC BD BE
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |G46| |G46|

N 1991 |066| |066|

N 1991 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1975 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1992 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1993 |G29| |G29|

N 1993 |G63| |G63|

N 1993 |G41| |G41|

N 1993 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1971 |H19A| |H19A|

N 1993 |011| |011|

N 1993 |G46| |G46|

N 1993 |G07| |G07|

N 1992 |G10| |G10|

N 1993 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1979 |H18| |H18|

N 1986 |G43| |G43|

N 1985 |082| |082|

N 1977 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1993 |G52| |G52|

N 1965 |015| |015|

N 1992 |G58| |G58|

N 1967 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1992 |G10| |G10|

N 1991 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1968 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1993 |G58| |G58|

N 1960 |HP| |HP|

N 1991 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1989 |H01| |H01|

N 1993 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1993 |HU| |HU|

N 1994 |G26| |G26|

N 1994 |G74| |G74|

N 1994 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1994 |H17| |H17|

N 1994 |H12| |H12|

N 1993 |G64| |G64|

N 1993 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1959 |H21| |H21|

N 1993 |G60| |G60|

N 1967 |G73| |G73|

N 1994 |H07| |H07|

N 1987 |G70| |G70|

N 1992 |H21| |H21|

N 1991 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1993 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1991 |G43| |G43|

N 1971 |H02| |H02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14456
14457
14458
14459
14460
14461
14462
14463
14464
14465
14466
14467
14468
14469
14470
14471
14472
14473
14474
14475
14476
14477
14478
14479
14480
14481
14482
14483
14484
14485
14486
14487
14488
14489
14490
14491
14492
14493
14494
14495
14496
14497
14498
14499
14500
14501
14502
14503
14504

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003394



YTD PC MASTER

BY592102 BY000592102 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10069428 A ACTIVE AV

BY592301 BY000592301 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10069681 A ACTIVE AV

BY592489 BY000592489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10069916 A ACTIVE AV

BY592688 BY000592688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10288620 A ACTIVE AV

BY592697 BY000592697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350696 A ACTIVE AV

BY593086 BY000593086 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10070698 A ACTIVE AV

BY593225 BY000593225 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10258852 A ACTIVE AV

BY593548 BY000593548 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348652 A ACTIVE AV

BY593923 BY000593923 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10071839 A ACTIVE AV

BY594006 BY000594006 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388327 A ACTIVE AP

BY594199 BY000594199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10207073 A ACTIVE AV

BY594557 BY000594557 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10072629 A ACTIVE AP

BY595065 BY000595065 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10115523 A ACTIVE AV

BY595409 BY000595409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10073759 A ACTIVE AV

BY595655 BY000595655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10074104 A ACTIVE AV

BY595690 BY000595690 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388057 A ACTIVE AP

BY595763 BY000595763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10349170 A ACTIVE AV

BY595950 BY000595950 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10074497 A ACTIVE AV

BY596407 BY000596407 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10075120 A ACTIVE AV

BY597286 BY000597286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10076278 A ACTIVE AV

BY598559 BY000598559 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10078039 A ACTIVE AV

BY599793 BY000599793 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10079694 A ACTIVE AV

BY600217 BY000600217 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10080244 A ACTIVE AV

BY600430 BY000600430 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10080583 A ACTIVE AV

BY60063 BY000060063 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 64945 A ACTIVE AP

BY600862 BY000600862 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348460 A ACTIVE AV

BY601019 BY000601019 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 163753 A ACTIVE AV

BY601996 BY000601996 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10082794 A ACTIVE AV

BY602042 BY000602042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10082853 A ACTIVE AV

BY602454 BY000602454 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348467 A ACTIVE AV

BY603129 BY000603129 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10354955 A ACTIVE AN

BY603507 BY000603507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10084874 A ACTIVE AV

BY604420 BY000604420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10086089 A ACTIVE A1

BY604422 BY000604422 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170121 A ACTIVE AV

BY604511 BY000604511 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10086228 A ACTIVE AV

BY605060 BY000605060 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10087046 A ACTIVE AV

BY605092 BY000605092 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10087083 A ACTIVE AV

BY605131 BY000605131 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10087138 A ACTIVE AV

BY605175 BY000605175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10087200 A ACTIVE A1

BY606020 BY000606020 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10088416 A ACTIVE A1

BY606508 BY000606508 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10089182 A ACTIVE AV

BY607800 BY000607800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10091011 A ACTIVE AP

BY607912 BY000607912 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10091193 A ACTIVE A1

BY608135 BY000608135 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10091527 A ACTIVE AV

BY608947 BY000608947 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10092631 A ACTIVE AV

BY609264 BY000609264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10093056 A ACTIVE AV

BY609850 BY000609850 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284599 A ACTIVE AV

BY610632 BY000610632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348523 A ACTIVE AV

BY610775 BY000610775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10095225 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
14505
14506
14507
14508
14509
14510
14511
14512
14513
14514
14515
14516
14517
14518
14519
14520
14521
14522
14523
14524
14525
14526
14527
14528
14529
14530
14531
14532
14533
14534
14535
14536
14537
14538
14539
14540
14541
14542
14543
14544
14545
14546
14547
14548
14549
14550
14551
14552
14553
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED INGRAM CHELSEA VICTORIA

VERIFIED CLASBY LOGAN ANTHONY

VERIFIED MORRIS EASTLAND DEVON

VERIFIED GRANT RAMESHA NAQUAY

VERIFIED WOOD MICHAEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON STEVE BERNARD

VERIFIED HYATT GEORGE THOMAS

VERIFIED WILHELM KYLE ALLEN

VERIFIED MLO YLEVI NIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKARD EMILY SCOTT

VERIFIED FLOOD JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYAT DANISH

VERIFIED LEE KAWANIA NEWMAN

VERIFIED VOLKOVA YELENA

VERIFIED CRUMP CANDACE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNOW SARALYN MICHELLE

VERIFIED MCINNIS SHANEQUA LAVERNE

VERIFIED MCCORT RONDA DEW

VERIFIED NIFONG WESLEY DANIEL

VERIFIED SMALLS ANTOINETTE RACHELLE

VERIFIED WIERWILLE RALPH ERNST

VERIFIED MOELLER LEATHA LYNN

VERIFIED BOCK FRANCINE FORSYTH

VERIFIED TOWNSEND MOLLY WEISS

VERIFICATION PENDING FELLER ANNA MARIE

VERIFIED KELLAM CLINTON EUGENE

VERIFIED CHANEY HALEY LEIGH-ANN

VERIFIED THOMPSON MONTREGO QUADRIKUS

VERIFIED MOORE EVAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TRAVIS JAMAR

UNVERIFIED NEW SANTOLLA ZACKERY KEITH

VERIFIED TORRES ASHLEY MARILU

UNVERIFIED SWEETING MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED SCOTT RHONDA CLAYTON

VERIFIED KING MEOSHA LAQUAY

VERIFIED BREWER TIFFANY GAIL

VERIFIED SOUNDARA CHRISTINA VONGKEO

VERIFIED CROWE-MORRISON PATRICK DEVINE

UNVERIFIED GILLEY DAVID LAMON

UNVERIFIED KELTY FRANK ARTHUR

VERIFIED LEWIS JASON CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN BRIDGETTE NICOLE

UNVERIFIED WILKERSON GREGORY TODD

VERIFIED FULLER JUSTIN THOMAS

VERIFIED WHITE STEVEN PAUL

VERIFIED BONHAM AMBER FANAE

VERIFIED JAMES SETH DAVID

VERIFIED COTTON TRAVIS TYRONE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON OCTAVIA SIMONNE
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YTD PC MASTER

5322  FOX COVE LN   #U GREENSBORO NC 27407 5322 FOX COVE LN # U

2746  PLEASANT RIDGE RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 2746 PLEASANT RIDGE RD

1524  LOVETT ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1524 LOVETT ST

2833 N OHENRY BLVD   #F GREENSBORO NC 27405 2833 N OHENRY BLVD # F

3600  CALUMET PL GREENSBORO NC 27405 3600 CALUMET PL

1207  LEXINGTON AVE   #1 GREENSBORO NC 27403 1207 LEXINGTON AVE # 1

JR 1802  CANAAN DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1802 CANAAN DR

6917  MAYNARD RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 6917 MAYNARD RD

4  ROUND OAK CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 4 ROUND OAK CT

1126  BROWNS RUN DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1126 BROWNS RUN DR

3001  COTTAGE PL   #D GREENSBORO NC 27455 3001 COTTAGE PL # D

910  MCCORMICK ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 910 MCCORMICK ST

3551  CHERRY LN GREENSBORO NC 27405 3551 CHERRY LN

333  HOMESTEAD AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 333 HOMESTEAD AVE

1614  STALEY RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1614 STALEY RD

1025  OAKMONT RIDGE DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 1025 OAKMONT RIDGE DR

2502  FRIENDS AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 2502 FRIENDS AVE

5868  APPOMATTOX RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5868 APPOMATTOX RD

3978  HUTTONS LAKE CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3978 HUTTONS LAKE CT

2019  WILLOW RD   #1E GREENSBORO NC 27406 2019 WILLOW RD # 1E

5920  HIGHLAND GROVE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 5920 HIGHLAND GROVE DR

656  GRASSWREN WAY GREENSBORO NC 27409 656 GRASSWREN WAY

4417  PINE COVE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4417 PINE COVE RD

805 W MCGEE ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27401 805 W MCGEE ST # F

4201 W FRIENDLY AVE GREENSBORO NC 27410 4201 W FRIENDLY AVE

4492  DICKS MILL RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4492 DICKS MILL RD

609  FRANKLIN DR EDEN NC 27288 609 FRANKLIN DR

2205  NEW GARDEN RD   #214 GREENSBORO NC 27410 2205 NEW GARDEN RD # 214

434  GUILFORD COLLEGE RD   #G GREENSBORO NC 27409 434 GUILFORD COLLEGE RD # G

1410  WENDOVER DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1410 WENDOVER DR

3208  LAWNDALE DR   #K GREENSBORO NC 27408 3208 LAWNDALE DR # K

3607 S ELM-EUGENE ST   #155 GREENSBORO NC 27406 3607 S ELM-EUGENE ST # 155

2800  BILLINGTON WAY JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2800 BILLINGTON WAY

225  HASH LN SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 225 HASH LN

1817  HUDGINS DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27406 1817 HUDGINS DR # A

429  CLARK AVE GREENSBORO NC 27406 429 CLARK AVE

1551  NEW GARDEN RD   #2B GREENSBORO NC 27410 1551 NEW GARDEN RD # 2B

1608  17TH ST   #G GREENSBORO NC 27405 1608 17TH ST # G

5289  HILLTOP RD   #M GREENSBORO NC 27407 5289 HILLTOP RD # M

3119  HINES CHAPEL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 3119 HINES CHAPEL RD

6759  SMITHWOOD RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6759 SMITHWOOD RD

5617  HORNADAY RD   #G GREENSBORO NC 27409 5617 HORNADAY RD # G

4518  EAGLE ROCK RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4518 EAGLE ROCK RD

3940  HIGH ROCK RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3940 HIGH ROCK RD

2003  CARDOVA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2003 CARDOVA DR

4041  FOUNTAIN GROVE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 4041 FOUNTAIN GROVE DR

8579  HUDSON-JAMES RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 8579 HUDSON-JAMES RD

103  WALNUT CROSSING DR WHITSETT NC 27377 109 APPLE ST

6888  KEENELAND DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6888 KEENELAND DR
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366904006 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3367088749 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3366865814 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 6463420273 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 A

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 2528626575 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3362075284 A

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368549602 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3364082649 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3364910784 B

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 3362680715 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368999900 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3366175952 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3365808581 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362540447 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 8653820010 W

EDEN NC 27288 3369328246 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 9806435297 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 U

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362218680 O

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 U

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362545676 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 A

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365094263 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364825792 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3363828542 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362826535 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 M

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3364029728 W

BURLINGTON NC 27217 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 3362073824 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 NC Y 7/17/2012 |G65| G65 GR

NL M 34 NC Y 5/14/2012 |SF3| SF3 SUM

NL M 28 NY Y 7/2/2012 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 37 NY Y 2/19/2020 |G07| G07 GR

NL M 63 DC N 2/14/2022 |G04| G04 GR

UN M 70 NC Y 7/31/2012 |G47| G47 GR

NL M 66 VA Y 5/7/2019 |G22| G22 GR

UN M 28 Y 1/6/2022 |SF1| SF1 SUM

UN M 43 OC Y 6/8/2012 |G24| G24 GR

UN U 28 Y 2/22/2022 |062| 062 KE

NL F 30 VA Y 7/11/2012 |G29| G29 GR

NL M 42 OC Y 7/10/2012 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 69 NC Y 10/6/1972 |G10| G10 GR

NL F 65 OC Y 8/7/2012 |H15| H15 HI

NL F 31 Y 8/10/2012 |H20B| H20B HI

NL F 33 CA Y 2/10/2022 |081| 081 WS

UN F 31 NC Y 1/13/2022 |H07| H07 HI

NL F 60 NC Y 8/13/2012 |PG2| PG2

NL M 30 NC Y 8/16/2012 |H24| H24 HI

NL F 28 VA Y 8/22/2012 |G75| G75 GR

NL M 50 WI Y 8/29/2012 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL F 78 IL Y 9/5/2012 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 46 OC Y 9/6/2012 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL F 28 DE Y 9/10/2012 |G44| G44 GR

NL F 68 AL Y 10/6/1984 |G35| G35 GR

NL M 30 NC Y 1/3/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

NL F 29 NC Y 9/22/2020 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 29 NC Y 9/18/2012 |G29| G29 GR

NL M 29 NC Y 9/14/2012 |G64| G64 GR

UN M 29 NC Y 1/4/2022 |H16| H16 HI

UN U 29 Y 3/29/2022 |G23| G23 GR

HL F 28 CA Y 9/25/2012 |G53| G53 GR

UN M 51 Y 9/28/2012 |FR2| FR2 HI

UN F 57 Y 1/19/2022 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 29 NC Y 9/28/2012 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 34 NC Y 10/2/2012 |G55| G55 GR

UN F 31 CA Y 10/2/2012 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 32 NC Y 10/3/2012 |G07| G07 GR

NL M 48 NC Y 10/1/2012 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 73 NY Y 10/4/2012 |MON1| MON1

UN M 50 NC Y 10/8/2012 |GR| GR

NL F 42 Y 10/9/2012 |G64| G64 GR

UN M 53 VA Y 10/10/2012 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 30 NC Y 10/10/2012 |SWASH| SWASH

NL M 58 NE Y 10/12/2012 |G32| G32 GR

NL F 29 NC Y 10/11/2012 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL M 28 NC Y 2/1/2020 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 45 Y 1/4/2022 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL F 33 NC Y 10/12/2012 |RC1| RC1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

EDEN 4 WARD 4 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26
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YTD PC MASTER

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCHOOL #2

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |G65| |G65|

N 1988 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1994 |G47| |G47|

N 1985 |G07| |G07|

N 1959 |G04| |G04|

N 1952 |G47| |G47|

N 1956 |G22| |G22|

N 1994 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1979 |G24| |G24|

N 1994 |062| |062|

N 1992 |G29| |G29|

N 1980 |G47| |G47|

N 1953 |G10| |G10|

N 1957 |H15| |H15|

N 1991 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1989 |081| |081|

N 1991 |H07| |H07|

N 1962 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1992 |H24| |H24|

N 1994 |G75| |G75|

N 1972 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1944 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1976 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1994 |G44| |G44|

N 1954 |G35| |G35|

N 1992 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1993 |EC| |EC|

N 1993 |G29| |G29|

N 1993 |G64| |G64|

N 1993 |H16| |H16|

N 1993 |G23| |G23|

N 1994 |G53| |G53|

N 1971 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1965 |NB| |NB|

N 1993 |G46| |G46|

N 1988 |G55| |G55|

N 1991 |G41| |G41|

N 1990 |G07| |G07|

N 1974 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1949 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1972 |GR| |GR|

N 1980 |G64| |G64|

N 1969 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1992 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 1964 |G32| |G32|

N 1993 |H27| |H27|

N 1994 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1977 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1989 |RC1| |RC1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BY611989 BY000611989 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350255 A ACTIVE AV

BY612203 BY000612203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10097464 A ACTIVE AV

BY612880 BY000612880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351954 A ACTIVE AV

BY613379 BY000613379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10099411 A ACTIVE A1

BY613936 BY000613936 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30368667 A ACTIVE AP

BY615135 BY000615135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10102325 A ACTIVE AV

BY615597 BY000615597 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10103051 A ACTIVE AV

BY615722 BY000615722 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10103210 A ACTIVE AV

BY615965 BY000615965 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10103503 A ACTIVE AV

BY616235 BY000616235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10103852 A ACTIVE AV

BY616709 BY000616709 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10104447 A ACTIVE AV

BY617511 BY000617511 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10105456 A ACTIVE AV

BY617674 BY000617674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10105669 A ACTIVE AV

BY617738 BY000617738 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10105751 A ACTIVE AV

BY617831 BY000617831 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10335305 A ACTIVE AV

BY617845 BY000617845 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10105879 A ACTIVE AV

BY617879 BY000617879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10105967 A ACTIVE AV

BY618016 BY000618016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10106141 A ACTIVE A2

BY618176 BY000618176 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10106321 A ACTIVE AV

BY618559 BY000618559 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10106824 A ACTIVE AV

BY618926 BY000618926 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10107319 A ACTIVE AV

BY619167 BY000619167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10107644 A ACTIVE AV

BY619670 BY000619670 LIB REP LIB to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170694 A ACTIVE AV

BY621089 BY000621089 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10110050 A ACTIVE A1

BY621273 BY000621273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10110271 A ACTIVE AV

BY621918 BY000621918 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10110940 A ACTIVE AV

BY622198 BY000622198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10111357 A ACTIVE AV

BY622529 BY000622529 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10111827 A ACTIVE AV

BY622776 BY000622776 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10112153 A ACTIVE AV

BY622800 BY000622800 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10112183 A ACTIVE AV

BY623157 BY000623157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10112704 A ACTIVE AV

BY623213 BY000623213 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10112780 A ACTIVE AV

BY623569 BY000623569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10113317 A ACTIVE AV

BY623629 BY000623629 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10113404 A ACTIVE AV

BY623990 BY000623990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10113940 A ACTIVE AV

BY624035 BY000624035 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10114025 A ACTIVE AP

BY624501 BY000624501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10114727 A ACTIVE AV

BY624873 BY000624873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10115234 A ACTIVE AP

BY626278 BY000626278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10117053 A ACTIVE AV

BY626487 BY000626487 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10117329 A ACTIVE AV

BY626490 BY000626490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10333860 A ACTIVE A1

BY626847 BY000626847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10117791 A ACTIVE AV

BY627193 BY000627193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10118137 A ACTIVE AV

BY627306 BY000627306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350301 A ACTIVE AV

BY627592 BY000627592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10118539 A ACTIVE AV

BY627875 BY000627875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10118846 A ACTIVE AV

BY627904 BY000627904 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10118891 A ACTIVE AV

BY62797 BY000062797 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10332503 A ACTIVE AV

BY628027 BY000628027 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10354939 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003405



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ANCRUM DAVID IZELL

VERIFIED HUNTER MACY RENEE

VERIFIED SPENCER ADRIS MUHAMMED

UNVERIFIED HUGHES CHRISTOPHER LYMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CUSUMANO KAITLIN EDWARDS

VERIFIED MANESS JONATHAN MAURICE

VERIFIED TORRES JONATHAN VICTOR

VERIFIED WRIGHT ERIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LUCAS LAKITRIC JANAE

VERIFIED VADOL AHMED ALTAYEIB

VERIFIED CATRON MOLLY ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED GOODSON ZACHARY DALE

VERIFIED WADE ANTONIO LAMONT

VERIFIED PLATEL THERESA ANNETTE

VERIFIED LANE MARCUS STEPHEN

VERIFIED SELF KAYLA BROOKE

VERIFIED KREPLAK JULIA MARIA

CONFIRMATION PENDING BRAY CAMERON REESE

VERIFIED AYERS GLOYD DAVID

VERIFIED RUSSELL-WATSON ROCHELLE LENAE

VERIFIED FLORES MELANIE

VERIFIED VASHEE PREEYA

VERIFIED KING WILLIAM TYLER

UNVERIFIED LANGLAND SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HARRISON JAYLEN MARQUIS

VERIFIED HUNT RICHARD BASIL

VERIFIED HAMMOND MARIE

VERIFIED BRUMMET KRISTINE ELISE

VERIFIED TERRY VERONICA SHONDANISE

VERIFIED ERHARDT CLEMENT DUMONT

VERIFIED BREWSTER DARONE ELLIS

VERIFIED BOULOUDENE FADIA

VERIFIED WORSHAM SUZANNE HESTER

VERIFIED HUTCHINS ADDISON ROSE

VERIFIED KORNEGAY KIANA JENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING POYNTON BRIAN ARTHUR

VERIFIED DAYE TYLER CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS KAYLA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DUNHAM CHASITY RYAN

VERIFIED CROCKER BRIDGET RITA

UNVERIFIED EVANS MICHAEL DAMION

VERIFIED MITCHELL KABREIA JANAE

VERIFIED LE TRAM THI NGOC

VERIFIED HOOKS ORINZIE

VERIFIED HAMILTON JOSHUA PIERRE

VERIFIED MCELRATH SHENEIQUE ADNA

VERIFIED NORMAN MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED AMICO MARIA CAROLINE

UNVERIFIED NEW MCMILLIAN ANDREA ELDEAN

L M N O P Q
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003406



YTD PC MASTER

1112  RUCKER ST GREENSBORO NC 27407 1112 RUCKER ST

3632  MOSBY DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3632 MOSBY DR

824  PINECROFT ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 824 PINECROFT ST

1358  NORWALK ST   #Q GREENSBORO NC 27407 1358 NORWALK ST # Q

2454  SMITHWICK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2454 SMITHWICK RD

2607  GEORGETTE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 2607 GEORGETTE DR

JR 3607 S ELM-EUGENE ST   #13 GREENSBORO NC 27406 3607 S ELM-EUGENE ST # 13

506 S ARIEL FARM CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 506 S ARIEL FARM CT

3245  PLEASANT GARDEN RD   #2-C GREENSBORO NC 27406 3245 PLEASANT GARDEN RD # 2-C

3907  CLIFTON RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 3907 CLIFTON RD

1312  ROBIN HOOD RD HIGH POINT NC 27262 1312 ROBIN HOOD RD

1306  FILBERT PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 1306 FILBERT PL

15  ST CROIX PL   #K GREENSBORO NC 27410 15 ST CROIX PL # K

5014  BROMPTON DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 5014 BROMPTON DR # D

JR 802  GLENDALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 802 GLENDALE DR

1523  NEELLEY RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 1523 NEELLEY RD

4709  CREEKVIEW RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4709 CREEKVIEW RD

8118  ANGELS GLEN DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 8118 ANGELS GLEN DR

7504  EVERSON RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7504 EVERSON RD

1019 E BARTON ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 1019 E BARTON ST # D

4908  CROFTON SPRINGS CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 4908 CROFTON SPRINGS CT

1100  ELDERWOOD PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 1100 ELDERWOOD PL

109  MORGAN LN REIDSVILLE NC 27320 109 MORGAN LN

2314  CANNONBALL RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 2314 CANNONBALL RD

4411  PHEASANT RUN DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 4411 PHEASANT RUN DR

1954  HAYES-SHORT LN COLFAX NC 27235 1954 HAYES-SHORT LN

1005  YANCEYVILLE ST   #A GREENSBORO NC 27405 1005 YANCEYVILLE ST # A

4600  BIG TREE WAY   #11E GREENSBORO NC 27409 4600 BIG TREE WAY # 11E

3130  DILLON RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3130 DILLON RD

III 5504  WAYNE RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 5504 WAYNE RD

4288  ALDERNY PL HIGH POINT NC 27265 4288 ALDERNY PL

3  WHISTLING OAK TRL GREENSBORO NC 27407 3 WHISTLING OAK TRL

8202  SUMMERSWEET CT SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 8202 SUMMERSWEET CT

900  ASHLEY PARK CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 900 ASHLEY PARK CT

4305  WALDRIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4305 WALDRIDGE RD

6100 W FRIENDLY AVE   #3304 GREENSBORO NC 27410 6100 W FRIENDLY AVE # 3304

4700  CLARA LAWRENCE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4700 CLARA LAWRENCE DR

5615  RIVERDALE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5615 RIVERDALE DR

477  WADSWORTH CT HIGH POINT NC 27263 477 WADSWORTH CT

2303  RED FOREST RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 2303 RED FOREST RD

2015  BRIARCLIFF DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2015 BRIARCLIFF DR

344  ROBYNS GLEN CIR GREENSBORO NC 27409 344 ROBYNS GLEN CIR

113  PEARCE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 113 PEARCE DR

III 514  ROCKY KNOLL RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 514 ROCKY KNOLL RD

7302  ETHANS WAY BURLINGTON NC 27215 7302 ETHANS WAY

107  BRODY WAY GREENSBORO NC 27455 107 BRODY WAY

8336  HOLT PARRISH LN STOKESDALE NC 27357 8336 HOLT PARRISH LN

4020  TRAPPERS RUN CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 4020 TRAPPERS RUN CT

4414  HAMBURG MILL RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 4414 HAMBURG MILL RD

R S T U V W
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003407



YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363247886 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363945123 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368626277 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363627188 O

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369359843 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 4347388489 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3366881946 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366882136 B

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 3362300881 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3052181966 O

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3365010279 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3369048915 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369991750 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 A

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 U

GREENSBORO NC 27455 8312470991 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3369444490 B

COLFAX NC 27235 3369077576 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3362548225 O

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363374147 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368809422 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3305543199 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3368802316 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9999999999 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3365098140 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 A

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3364196253 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3015125750 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364825478 B

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3363400447 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14554
14555
14556
14557
14558
14559
14560
14561
14562
14563
14564
14565
14566
14567
14568
14569
14570
14571
14572
14573
14574
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14580
14581
14582
14583
14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14590
14591
14592
14593
14594
14595
14596
14597
14598
14599
14600
14601
14602

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003408



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 34 NC Y 2/4/2022 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 29 WV Y 10/25/2012 |G60| G60 GR

UN M 42 NC Y 3/9/2022 |H05| H05

NL M 56 NC Y 10/31/2012 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 29 NC N 10/31/2020 |012| 012 UN

UN M 39 NC Y 11/3/2012 |MON1| MON1

HL M 28 AZ Y 11/28/2012 |G53| G53 GR

NL F 28 MD Y 11/19/2012 |MON3| MON3

UN F 28 NC Y 12/3/2012 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

NL M 28 OC Y 12/11/2012 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 34 VA Y 12/20/2012 |H14| H14 HI

NL M 29 OK Y 2/4/2013 |H07| H07 HI

UN M 28 NC Y 2/7/2013 |G43| G43 GR

HL F 36 NY Y 2/11/2013 |G37| G37 GR

UN M 31 NC Y 5/7/2021 |G55| G55 GR

NL F 28 NC Y 2/15/2013 |PG1| PG1 PG

HL F 61 MN Y 2/18/2013 |JEF1| JEF1

NL M 28 NC Y 2/22/2013 |STOK| STOK STO

NL M 63 NC Y 2/27/2013 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL F 27 NC Y 3/15/2013 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 4/3/2013 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 27 VA N 4/16/2013 |G39| G39 GR

UN M 28 N 3/21/2022 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL F 32 CA Y 7/8/2013 |G25| G25 GR

NL M 27 NC Y 7/15/2013 |G25| G25 GR

NL M 87 VA Y 7/10/2013 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 60 MS Y 7/30/2013 |G01| G01 GR

NL F 27 FL Y 8/12/2013 |G64| G64 GR

UN F 32 NC Y 8/20/2013 |H06| H06 HI

NL M 62 MD Y 8/21/2013 |JAM3| JAM3

NL M 43 NY Y 9/4/2013 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 45 OC Y 9/5/2013 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 53 TN Y 9/23/2013 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL F 27 NC Y 10/7/2013 |H25| H25 HI

NL F 27 NC Y 10/14/2013 |JEF3| JEF3

NL M 92 NY Y 9/23/2013 |G42B| G42B GR

NL M 27 NC Y 11/7/2013 |JEF3| JEF3

NL F 29 ME Y 10/31/2013 |H06| H06

NL F 26 NC Y 1/21/2014 |H04| H04 HI

NL F 38 OH Y 1/27/2014 |G32| G32 GR

UN M 32 Y 4/9/2021 |H18| H18 HI

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 26 Y 2/10/2014 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

NL M 26 NC Y 2/7/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL M 26 MD Y 2/10/2014 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 42 NC Y 2/11/2014 |G26| G26 GR

NL M 26 NC Y 2/12/2014 |STOK| STOK STO

UN F 58 Y 3/16/2021 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL U 26 Y 3/29/2022 |SF3| SF3 SUM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

6 18E 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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14559
14560
14561
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14564
14565
14566
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14577
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14579
14580
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14582
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14584
14585
14586
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14599
14600
14601
14602

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003410



YTD PC MASTER

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14554
14555
14556
14557
14558
14559
14560
14561
14562
14563
14564
14565
14566
14567
14568
14569
14570
14571
14572
14573
14574
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14580
14581
14582
14583
14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14590
14591
14592
14593
14594
14595
14596
14597
14598
14599
14600
14601
14602

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003411



YTD PC MASTER

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCHOOL #1

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 6

SCH 3

BB BC BD BE
14554
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14557
14558
14559
14560
14561
14562
14563
14564
14565
14566
14567
14568
14569
14570
14571
14572
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14577
14578
14579
14580
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14582
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14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14590
14591
14592
14593
14594
14595
14596
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14598
14599
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YTD PC MASTER

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
14554
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14568
14569
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14571
14572
14573
14574
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14580
14581
14582
14583
14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14590
14591
14592
14593
14594
14595
14596
14597
14598
14599
14600
14601
14602
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14554
14555
14556
14557
14558
14559
14560
14561
14562
14563
14564
14565
14566
14567
14568
14569
14570
14571
14572
14573
14574
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14580
14581
14582
14583
14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14590
14591
14592
14593
14594
14595
14596
14597
14598
14599
14600
14601
14602
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |G50| |G50|

N 1993 |G60| |G60|

N 1980 |H05| |H05|

N 1966 |G50| |G50|

N 1993 |012| |012|

N 1983 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1994 |G53| |G53|

N 1994 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1994 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1994 |G50| |G50|

N 1988 |H14| |H14|

N 1993 |H07| |H07|

N 1994 |G43| |G43|

N 1986 |G37| |G37|

N 1991 |G55| |G55|

N 1994 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1961 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1994 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1959 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1995 |G50| |G50|

N 1995 |G65| |G65|

N 1995 |G39| |G39|

N 1994 |VA| |VA|

N 1990 |G25| |G25|

N 1995 |G25| |G25|

N 1935 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1962 |G01| |G01|

N 1995 |G64| |G64|

N 1990 |H06| |H06|

N 1960 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1979 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1977 |G65| |G65|

N 1969 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1995 |H25| |H25|

N 1995 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1930 |G42| |G42|

N 1995 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1993 |H06| |H06|

N 1996 |H04| |H04|

N 1984 |G32| |G32|

N 1990 |H18| |H18|

N 1996 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1996 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1996 |G54| |G54|

N 1996 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1980 |G26| |G26|

N 1996 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1964 |H27| |H27|

N 1996 |SF3| |SF3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14554
14555
14556
14557
14558
14559
14560
14561
14562
14563
14564
14565
14566
14567
14568
14569
14570
14571
14572
14573
14574
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14580
14581
14582
14583
14584
14585
14586
14587
14588
14589
14590
14591
14592
14593
14594
14595
14596
14597
14598
14599
14600
14601
14602
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YTD PC MASTER

BY628527 BY000628527 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10119818 A ACTIVE AV

BY629252 BY000629252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170058 A ACTIVE AV

BY629428 BY000629428 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10121141 A ACTIVE AV

BY629805 BY000629805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352313 A ACTIVE AV

BY630019 BY000630019 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10121930 A ACTIVE AV

BY630109 BY000630109 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10122044 A ACTIVE AP

BY630123 BY000630123 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10122062 A ACTIVE A1

BY630146 BY000630146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30391116 A ACTIVE AN

BY630202 BY000630202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10122156 A ACTIVE AV

BY630225 BY000630225 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10122190 A ACTIVE AV

BY631064 BY000631064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351088 A ACTIVE AV

BY631476 BY000631476 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10310749 A ACTIVE AP

BY631800 BY000631800 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10124479 A ACTIVE AV

BY631801 BY000631801 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10124480 A ACTIVE AV

BY632507 BY000632507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10125502 A ACTIVE AP

BY632958 BY000632958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10126163 A ACTIVE AV

BY633056 BY000633056 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10296017 S TEMPORARY SO

BY633188 BY000633188 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10126529 A ACTIVE AV

BY633709 BY000633709 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10127308 A ACTIVE AV

BY634759 BY000634759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349067 A ACTIVE AV

BY634855 BY000634855 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10128979 A ACTIVE AV

BY6364 BY000006364 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30371035 A ACTIVE AP

BY636701 BY000636701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10131641 A ACTIVE AV

BY637061 BY000637061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10132137 A ACTIVE AV

BY637557 BY000637557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354332 A ACTIVE AP

BY637821 BY000637821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10133299 A ACTIVE A1

BY638426 BY000638426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10134200 A ACTIVE AP

BY638533 BY000638533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10134347 A ACTIVE AV

BY638597 BY000638597 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10134482 A ACTIVE AV

BY638915 BY000638915 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10134968 A ACTIVE AV

BY638930 BY000638930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10134989 A ACTIVE AV

BY639169 BY000639169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10135360 A ACTIVE AV

BY639210 BY000639210 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10135420 A ACTIVE AV

BY639447 BY000639447 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10135797 A ACTIVE AV

BY639714 BY000639714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10136181 A ACTIVE AP

BY639769 BY000639769 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10136267 A ACTIVE AV

BY640220 BY000640220 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10137017 A ACTIVE AV

BY640460 BY000640460 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10137333 A ACTIVE AV

BY641053 BY000641053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10138221 A ACTIVE AV

BY641293 BY000641293 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10138601 A ACTIVE AV

BY641449 BY000641449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10138830 A ACTIVE AV

BY641597 BY000641597 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10139040 A ACTIVE AV

BY641873 BY000641873 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10139424 A ACTIVE AV

BY641969 BY000641969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10139565 A ACTIVE AV

BY642274 BY000642274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10139998 A ACTIVE AV

BY643140 BY000643140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10141259 A ACTIVE AV

BY643233 BY000643233 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10141383 A ACTIVE AV

BY643310 BY000643310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10141481 A ACTIVE AV

BY643458 BY000643458 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10141701 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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14610
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14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
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14622
14623
14624
14625
14626
14627
14628
14629
14630
14631
14632
14633
14634
14635
14636
14637
14638
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SUTTON PENNY LYNN

VERIFIED ORPHANOS DONNA JEAN

VERIFIED RIGNEY JANENE YVETTE

VERIFIED ALI ANOUAR ABDOULAYE

VERIFIED MOORE JERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES GREGORY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED BEACH BOBBY GENE

UNVERIFIED NEW NANEY KRISTEN BURWELL

VERIFIED STOCKDALE GARRETT MITCHELL

VERIFIED PRESTON KAMERON JOSEPH

VERIFIED PATRICK ARIEL ALYSE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANDALL JONATHAN DANIEL

VERIFIED DUHE RONETTE STPIERRE

VERIFIED DUHE KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA MOLINA GENESIS MARIE

VERIFIED HENDERSON SAGE RENAI

OVERSEAS CITIZEN THURBER WILLIAM DAVID

VERIFIED CALLES ANNA JANE

VERIFIED RHOADES EVAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED PARKS MULANA AMIL

VERIFIED RIDGE KENDRA LORAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGEL RONALD LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TRAVIS DEANGELO

VERIFIED WALTON EMILY FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL ANTWUAN MONTREL

UNVERIFIED REYES SHAKILLA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY HARRIS COLLIN

VERIFIED HOPKINS CHINA SYMONE

VERIFIED SMITH LADESIA MICHELLE

VERIFIED MCNEILL KIM

VERIFIED SMITH NYESHA JENAY

VERIFIED BROWN JAMES DARNELL

VERIFIED FRAZIER TIFFANY NATASHA

VERIFIED GALLOWAY EUGENE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MEINECKE TODD RUSSELL

VERIFIED MORRIS KEITH MICHAEL

VERIFIED FLIPPEN LA SHELLE DESIREE BLANCHE

VERIFIED LUKENBILL FELIX CURTIS

VERIFIED ALMANZAR HEIDY R

VERIFIED SHAUGHNESSY LINDSAY NOEL

VERIFIED FRAZIER JASHON KELAY

VERIFIED HASSAN ZEAD FARES

VERIFIED SHAH VITTHALDAS NATVARLAL

VERIFIED BETHEA CAROLLEE MICHELLE

VERIFIED LEGGETT-PRITCHETT ANGELA DENISE

VERIFIED DAVIS RICHARD CALVIN

VERIFIED KAMISSOKO BINTOU CISSE

VERIFIED ALEXANDER ERIN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER JAROD JAMES

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

3602  SCARLET HAW CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 3602 SCARLET HAW CT

207  SUGAR MAPLE TRCE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 207 SUGAR MAPLE TRCE

3918  STAFFORD RUN CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3918 STAFFORD RUN CT

309  COLLEGE RD   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 309 COLLEGE RD # A

2115  WINGATE PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 2115 WINGATE PL

4530  MICA CT GREENSBORO NC 27409 4530 MICA CT

III 301  KING ST   #2G GREENSBORO NC 27406 301 KING ST # 2G

1020  RENEE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1020 RENEE DR

5907  TALL PINE CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5907 TALL PINE CT

3625  DAIRY POINT DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3625 DAIRY POINT DR

200  KING ST   #1D GREENSBORO NC 27406 200 KING ST # 1D

7519  KRISTEN DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 10301 LEAFSTONE DR

14  CLUBVIEW CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 14 CLUBVIEW CT

14  CLUBVIEW CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 14 CLUBVIEW CT

1705  BAKER RD HIGH POINT NC 27263 1705 BAKER RD

2819 N OHENRY BLVD   #H GREENSBORO NC 27405 2819 N OHENRY BLVD # H

1200  GREENWAY DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1200 GREENWAY DR

7  BUCKBOARD LN   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 7 BUCKBOARD LN # A

5243 N CHURCH ST GREENSBORO NC 27455 5243 N CHURCH ST

1610  ONEKA AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 1610 ONEKA AVE

518  WINNERS CHOICE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 518 WINNERS CHOICE DR

JR 150  WILLOW BEND CT   #C KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 150 WILLOW BEND CT # C

4986  WINDING RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4986 WINDING RIDGE DR

3721  BRACKNELL DR   #3-C HIGH POINT NC 27265 3721 BRACKNELL DR # 3-C

3632  BELMONT ST   #Y GREENSBORO NC 27406 3632 BELMONT ST # Y

2330  KERSEY ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27406 2330 KERSEY ST # D

3822  COTSWOLD AVE   #C GREENSBORO NC 27410 3822 COTSWOLD AVE # C

3868  WEST AVE   #F GREENSBORO NC 27407 3868 WEST AVE # F

5415  STRASBURG DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5415 STRASBURG DR

301  HOLT AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 301 HOLT AVE

6619  NORA DR   #D GREENSBORO NC 27410 6619 NORA DR # D

1269  WESTMINSTER DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1269 WESTMINSTER DR

913  BENJAMIN BENSON ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 913 BENJAMIN BENSON ST

SR 5  BROOKWAY DR   #5 GREENSBORO NC 27410 5 BROOKWAY DR # 5

4623  JAMESFORD DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4623 JAMESFORD DR

3901  HUNT CHASE CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 3901 HUNT CHASE CT

4200  US HIGHWAY 29  N  #368 GREENSBORO NC 27405 4200 US HIGHWAY 29 N # 368

304  CROSS VINE LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 304 CROSS VINE LN

4910  KOGER BLVD   #2A GREENSBORO NC 27407 4910 KOGER BLVD # 2A

1309  SEMINOLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1309 SEMINOLE DR

2006  ACORN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1921 SPRING GARDEN ST

1603  DEERCROFT CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 1603 DEERCROFT CT

3981  RIVER POINTE PL   #2H HIGH POINT NC 27265 3981 RIVER POINTE PL # 2H

4312  HALIFAX RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 4312 HALIFAX RD

5856  OLD OAK RIDGE RD   #1204 GREENSBORO NC 27410 5856 OLD OAK RIDGE RD # 1204

III 1423  ROCK SPRING ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 1423 ROCK SPRING ST

3601  MCELVEEN CT GREENSBORO NC 27401 3601 MCELVEEN CT

5116  NORTHFOREST DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5116 NORTHFOREST DR

5116  NORTHFOREST DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5116 NORTHFOREST DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27410 6062732814 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369884660 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3364911420 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 2767322950 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366214642 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5022719648 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369780812 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 8658032363 W

COVINGTON GA 300143315 9199801886 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365081338 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366623071 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 7432013935 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 8283033093 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363177712 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 7044759961 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 7436431963 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365011841 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364302358 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9806367339 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3369542286 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363175278 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365179914 O

GREENSBORO NC 27408 4349413379 W

APT C GREENSBORO NC 274032296 3369871885 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369125223 A

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3365099730 A

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363898566 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9145634683 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362073465 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4125852367 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4127152496 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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14608
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14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
14621
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14623
14624
14625
14626
14627
14628
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14634
14635
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NL F 65 OH Y 3/21/2014 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 57 Y 1/7/2022 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 65 KY Y 5/6/2014 |H28| H28 HI

NL M 49 Y 3/15/2022 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 59 NY Y 5/30/2014 |H07| H07 HI

NL M 47 VA Y 6/11/2014 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 26 NC Y 6/12/2014 |G69| G69 GR

NL U 39 Y 4/4/2022 |068| 068 UN

NL M 35 KY Y 6/18/2014 |JAM2| JAM2 GR

NL M 30 AZ Y 6/19/2014 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 32 TN Y 2/22/2022 |G69| G69 GR

NL M 26 NC Y 9/29/2020 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 61 LA Y 8/12/2014 |G36| G36 GR

NL M 61 LA Y 8/12/2014 |G36| G36 GR

HL F 26 PR Y 9/3/2014 |H04| H04 HI

UN F 28 NC Y 9/12/2014 |G07| G07 GR

UN M 66 N 7/6/2020 |H14| H14 HI

NL F 26 NC Y 9/17/2014 |G42A| G42A GR

UN M 27 Y 9/23/2014 |CG3B| CG3B

UN F 51 NE Y 1/12/2022 |H09| H09 HI

UN F 30 Y 10/2/2014 |RC1| RC1

NL M 56 Y 11/10/2020 |063| 063 KE

NL M 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL F 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |H28| H28 HI

NL M 38 NC Y 3/18/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 30 NY Y 10/10/2014 |G52| G52 GR

NL M 26 MD Y 10/10/2014 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL F 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |G60| G60 GR

UN U 26 Y 10/10/2014 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 50 NY Y 11/14/2014 |G04| G04 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 11/4/2014 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 67 NY Y 11/21/2014 |H14| H14 HI

NL F 46 NJ N 11/21/2014 |G70| G70 GR

UN M 78 NC Y 10/17/2014 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 47 AZ Y 12/4/2014 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 32 NY Y 11/21/2014 |JAM2| JAM2

UN F 44 NY Y 12/17/2014 |MON1| MON1

NL M 63 NY Y 1/2/2015 |CG3A| CG3A GR

HL F 61 OC Y 2/2/2015 |G62| G62 GR

NL F 31 VA Y 2/14/2015 |G13| G13 GR

NL M 26 NC Y 2/24/2015 |G75| G75 GR

NL M 36 OC Y 3/4/2015 |G66| G66 GR

NL M 71 OC Y 3/19/2015 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 46 MT Y 3/24/2015 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 54 NC Y 4/8/2015 |G41A| G41A GR

NL M 25 NC Y 5/26/2015 |G08| G08 GR

NL F 37 OC Y 5/27/2015 |G72| G72 GR

NL F 42 PA Y 5/29/2015 |SMAD| SMAD

NL M 42 PA Y 6/5/2015 |SMAD| SMAD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14603
14604
14605
14606
14607
14608
14609
14610
14611
14612
14613
14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
14621
14622
14623
14624
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14628
14629
14630
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14632
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14640
14641
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62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH2

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14603
14604
14605
14606
14607
14608
14609
14610
14611
14612
14613
14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
14621
14622
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14628
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SCH 3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
14603
14604
14605
14606
14607
14608
14609
14610
14611
14612
14613
14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14603
14604
14605
14606
14607
14608
14609
14610
14611
14612
14613
14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
14621
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14624
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14628
14629
14630
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N 1957 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1965 |NB| |NB|

N 1957 |HP| |HP|

N 1973 |G43| |G43|

N 1963 |H07| |H07|

N 1975 |HP| |HP|

N 1996 |G69| |G69|

N 1983 |068| |068|

N 1987 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1992 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1990 |G69| |G69|

N 1996 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1961 |G36| |G36|

N 1961 |G36| |G36|

N 1996 |H04| |H04|

N 1994 |G07| |G07|

N 1956 |H14| |H14|

N 1996 |G42| |G42|

N 1995 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1971 |H09| |H09|

N 1992 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1966 |063| |063|

N 1996 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1996 |HP| |HP|

N 1984 |G54| |G54|

N 1992 |G52| |G52|

N 1996 |CG1| |CG1|

N 1996 |G60| |G60|

N 1996 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1972 |G04| |G04|

N 1995 |G43| |G43|

N 1955 |H14| |H14|

N 1976 |G70| |G70|

N 1944 |G41| |G41|

N 1975 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1990 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1978 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1959 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1961 |G62| |G62|

N 1991 |G13| |G13|

N 1996 |G75| |G75|

N 1986 |G66| |G66|

N 1951 |H27| |H27|

N 1976 |G50| |G50|

N 1968 |G41| |G41|

N 1997 |G08| |G08|

N 1985 |G72| |G72|

N 1980 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1980 |SMAD| |SMAD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14603
14604
14605
14606
14607
14608
14609
14610
14611
14612
14613
14614
14615
14616
14617
14618
14619
14620
14621
14622
14623
14624
14625
14626
14627
14628
14629
14630
14631
14632
14633
14634
14635
14636
14637
14638
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14641
14642
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BY643514 BY000643514 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10141777 A ACTIVE AP

BY643852 BY000643852 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 153597 A ACTIVE AV

BY645982 BY000645982 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10259922 A ACTIVE AV

BY646080 BY000646080 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10145275 A ACTIVE AV

BY646083 BY000646083 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 34385 A ACTIVE AV

BY647687 BY000647687 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10147939 A ACTIVE AV

BY647741 BY000647741 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10148014 A ACTIVE AV

BY647932 BY000647932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10148292 A ACTIVE AV

BY647977 BY000647977 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10148384 A ACTIVE AV

BY648167 BY000648167 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10148686 A ACTIVE AV

BY649211 BY000649211 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10150150 A ACTIVE AP

BY649839 BY000649839 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10151159 A ACTIVE AV

BY650029 BY000650029 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10151444 A ACTIVE AV

BY651037 BY000651037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10152953 A ACTIVE AV

BY6512 BY000006512 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10333166 A ACTIVE AV

BY651216 BY000651216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10153212 A ACTIVE AV

BY652038 BY000652038 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348778 A ACTIVE AV

BY652569 BY000652569 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10155129 A ACTIVE AV

BY652679 BY000652679 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351226 A ACTIVE AV

BY652740 BY000652740 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10155331 A ACTIVE AV

BY652944 BY000652944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10307736 A ACTIVE AV

BY653046 BY000653046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10155729 A ACTIVE AV

BY653747 BY000653747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10156752 A ACTIVE AV

BY653983 BY000653983 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10157162 A ACTIVE AV

BY654325 BY000654325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30388661 A ACTIVE AP

BY654396 BY000654396 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10157743 A ACTIVE AV

BY654781 BY000654781 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10158287 A ACTIVE AV

BY654965 BY000654965 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10158603 A ACTIVE A1

BY655237 BY000655237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10158994 A ACTIVE AV

BY655408 BY000655408 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10159218 A ACTIVE AV

BY656563 BY000656563 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10161395 A ACTIVE AV

BY656659 BY000656659 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10161532 A ACTIVE A1

BY656805 BY000656805 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10161724 A ACTIVE A1

BY657097 BY000657097 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10162152 A ACTIVE AV

BY657113 BY000657113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10162171 A ACTIVE AV

BY657751 BY000657751 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 170130 A ACTIVE AV

BY657811 BY000657811 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10163160 A ACTIVE AV

BY658035 BY000658035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170837 A ACTIVE AP

BY658305 BY000658305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10163980 A ACTIVE AV

BY65831 BY000065831 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 71410 A ACTIVE AV

BY658399 BY000658399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10164116 A ACTIVE A1

BY658791 BY000658791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10164828 A ACTIVE A2

BY659121 BY000659121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10165351 A ACTIVE AV

BY659565 BY000659565 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10166114 A ACTIVE AV

BY660810 BY000660810 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10168007 A ACTIVE AV

BY662298 BY000662298 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10170275 A ACTIVE AV

BY663177 BY000663177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10171732 A ACTIVE AV

BY663214 BY000663214 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10171782 A ACTIVE AV

BY663284 BY000663284 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10171891 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING TRAN DIEP NGOC

VERIFIED CORUM CAITLIN NICOLE

VERIFIED FLAGG CALEEYIA RENEE

VERIFIED PEARSON AUSTIN CONNOR

VERIFIED STAMBAUGH TYLER SHAWN

VERIFIED REID BELINDA JOAN

VERIFIED CRAWFORD ASIA ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED WRIGHT BRIANNA PRECIA

VERIFIED CARON SHEILA LOUISE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JALEN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCK CHRISTOPHER CREED

VERIFIED ALBEA BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED CROMARTIE MADISON MONET

VERIFIED GRAHAM DAREUS ALLEN

VERIFIED ANTONICELLO JAMES

VERIFIED CUMMINGS SHARAY LETISA

VERIFIED MASSENGALE HAYLEY CAROLINE

VERIFIED GONZALEZ-MATA DIEGO EMANUEL

VERIFIED IDE COLTON JASON

VERIFIED DENNEHY MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SALMON LYDIA FRANCES DEL ROSARIO

VERIFIED ALLEN ZATIMA MONIQUE

VERIFIED WILKINS CHRISTOPHER LAMONT

VERIFIED CRUZ ALEXANDER NICOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWELL MIRANDA MIGNONETTE

VERIFIED SPRADLIN ANSLEIGH CHRISTINE

VERIFIED CAUSEY KRISTINA MARIE

UNVERIFIED EVANS DEBORAH BARNHILL

VERIFIED KPOZUXE EDEM MELVIN

VERIFIED PAYNE JESSICA MARIE

VERIFIED GUYTON JASONI CORTAZ

UNVERIFIED COGDELL ARNOLD BRINS

UNVERIFIED HOLDREN CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED PRATT KEVIN DALE

VERIFIED BETHEA MICHAEL DION

VERIFIED SAVAS ERIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED ESPINO YANET

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS JAMES AUSTIN

VERIFIED FITZGERALD PORSHA RENEE

VERIFIED FUNDERBURK JOHN MARION

UNVERIFIED TORRES CINTHIA

CONFIRMATION PENDING CURRIE ANNANAZSHA QUANTARA

VERIFIED DANIELS ANDREW ROBERT

VERIFIED POWLEY COURTNEY VICTORIA-ANN

VERIFIED SANTIAGO FRANCESCHI JOSE MIGUEL

VERIFIED COX MICHAEL ANDREW

VERIFIED JACKSON STEPHON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED MURRAY DANIELLE LAKIE

VERIFIED CHI JAMES JASON

L M N O P Q
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1136  WAYSIDE ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 1136 WAYSIDE ST

154  THOMPSON HEIGHTS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 154 THOMPSON HEIGHTS RD

1820  SAVANNAS RUN DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3205 PLEASANT GARDEN RD

5855  OLD OAK RIDGE RD   #1302 GREENSBORO NC 27410 5855 OLD OAK RIDGE RD # 1302

273  ALMA WILLIS RD YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 273 ALMA WILLIS RD

215  FRIENDWAY RD GREENSBORO NC 27409 215 FRIENDWAY RD

6618  BARTON CREEK CT WHITSETT NC 27377 6618 BARTON CREEK CT

5123  MALLISON WAY MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5123 MALLISON WAY

3600  BROOKS HILL CT BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3600 BROOKS HILL CT

2323  APACHE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 2323 APACHE ST

1108  QUAIL DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1108 QUAIL DR

5602  GUIDA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 PO BOX 10581

1830  CHAPEL BROOK WAY GREENSBORO NC 27405 1830 CHAPEL BROOK WAY

1421  HAMLET PL GREENSBORO NC 27406 1421 HAMLET PL

1700 N ELM ST   #M1 GREENSBORO NC 27408 1700 N ELM ST # M1

106  CHEYENNE DR   #M GREENSBORO NC 27410 106 CHEYENNE DR # M

3980  RIVER POINTE PL   #3E HIGH POINT NC 27265 3980 RIVER POINTE PL # 3E

3312  SPRING ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 3312 SPRING ST

7911  BEE JAY RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 7911 BEE JAY RD

5911  WESTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5911 WESTON DR

2509  HILLSDALE FOREST CT SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 2509 HILLSDALE FOREST CT

2005  CHATWICK DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 2005 CHATWICK DR

JR 3104  HORSE PEN CREEK RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 3104 HORSE PEN CREEK RD

2  WENCHELSA CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 2 WENCHELSA CT

549  ARBOR HILL RD   #16C KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 549 ARBOR HILL RD # 16C

407 E WASHINGTON ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 407 E WASHINGTON ST

5412  UNION GROVE RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 5412 UNION GROVE RD

6700 W FRIENDLY AVE   #2E GREENSBORO NC 27410 6700 W FRIENDLY AVE # 2E

4347  HEWITT ST   #G GREENSBORO NC 27407 4347 HEWITT ST # G

6787  IRONWOOD CIR GREENSBORO NC 27410 6787 IRONWOOD CIR

924  LLANO PL GREENSBORO NC 27401 924 LLANO PL

1015 E BARTON ST GREENSBORO NC 27407 1015 E BARTON ST

2220  OAK HILL DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2220 OAK HILL DR

1717  LAZY LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 1717 LAZY LN

2310  LOWE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 2310 LOWE AVE

607  COUNTRY CLUB DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 607 COUNTRY CLUB DR

515  LIBERTY RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 515 LIBERTY RD

1328  COTSWALD TER REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1328 COTSWALD TER

4505  RIDGEFALL RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4505 RIDGEFALL RD

4603  OLD RANDLEMAN RD   #A GREENSBORO NC 27406 4603 OLD RANDLEMAN RD # A

2719  SHADY LAWN DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2719 SHADY LAWN DR

903  PARK ST   #B HIGH POINT NC 27260 903 PARK ST # B

3805  OAKCLIFFE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 3805 OAKCLIFFE RD

7108 W FRIENDLY AVE   #202 GREENSBORO NC 27410 7108 W FRIENDLY AVE # 202

2307  REVOLAN DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 2307 REVOLAN DR

6215  BLACK WILLOW DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 6215 BLACK WILLOW DR

612  BENJAMIN BENSON ST   #BENSEN GREENSBORO NC 27406 612 BENJAMIN BENSON ST # BENSEN

3  SUMMERTREE LOOP   #D GREENSBORO NC 27406 3 SUMMERTREE LOOP # D

5882  STANLEY HUFF RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 5882 STANLEY HUFF RD

R S T U V W
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HIGH POINT NC 27260 A

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364711118 W

APT 3F GREENSBORO NC 274064677 3363071316 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363078393 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 3369121875 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3364375406 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3365098558 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 2073108579 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3364494865 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3365801049 B

GREENSBORO NC 274040581 3365523827 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9102868725 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363145763 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3366958194 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9176875967 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3369548614 O

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3362790141 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363587250 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366094993 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3364309688 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3367070313 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364586706 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3365415177 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363143040 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 4439022802 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3369546175 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 U

ARCHDALE NC 27263 3368583602 O

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363279120 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3367073974 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 9195371596 O

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3048888926 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3367726261 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365871530 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3369087227 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365396712 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 A

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 67 OC Y 6/9/2015 |H10| H10 HI

NL F 25 TX Y 6/22/2018 |MS| MOSS STREET

UN F 26 MI Y 5/24/2019 |G09| G09 GR

NL M 25 NC Y 8/17/2015 |G41A| G41A GR

NL M 28 PA Y 8/2/2017 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE

NL F 69 NY Y 10/1/2015 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 9/28/2015 |RC2| RC2

NL F 25 NC Y 9/22/2015 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL F 56 MA Y 9/11/2015 |MON3| MON3

NL M 25 NC Y 10/9/2015 |G71| G71 GR

NL M 26 SC Y 11/5/2015 |G17| G17 GR

NL M 49 VA Y 11/25/2015 |G38| G38 GR

NL F 30 VA Y 12/5/2015 |G09| G09 GR

NL M 25 NC Y 1/9/2016 |G75| G75 GR

UN M 70 NJ Y 3/29/2021 |G19| G19 GR

NL F 28 NY Y 1/15/2016 |G38| G38 GR

UN F 25 Y 1/7/2022 |H27-B| H27-B HI

HL M 24 NC Y 2/8/2016 |G10| G10 GR

UN M 25 Y 2/22/2022 |MON3| MON3

UN F 24 NC Y 2/8/2016 |G66| G66 GR

NL F 24 Y 9/23/2020 |NCGR2| NCGR2

NL F 28 NY Y 2/15/2016 |G03| G03 GR

NL M 24 NC Y 2/8/2016 |SF3| SF3 GR

HL M 24 NC Y 2/16/2016 |G32| G32 GR

UN F 24 Y 3/3/2022 |067| 067 KE

UN F 24 CA Y 2/11/2016 |G67| G67 GR

NL F 25 NC Y 2/19/2016 |OR1| OR1

NL F 72 NC Y 2/19/2016 |G42A| G42A GR

NL M 24 NC Y 2/19/2016 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 38 NC Y 2/19/2016 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 24 IL Y 2/23/2016 |G71| G71 GR

NL M 70 NC Y 3/4/2016 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 66 IA Y 3/3/2016 |G20| G20 GR

NL M 52 TN Y 3/11/2016 |H20B| H20B HI

UN M 44 NC Y 3/21/2016 |H07| H07 HI

UN U 33 Y 1/20/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

HL F 30 CA Y 3/24/2016 |JAM5| JAM5

NL M 24 Y 4/5/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 32 VA Y 4/13/2016 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 71 SC Y 1/20/1971 |SUM2| SUM2

HL F 40 OC Y 4/5/2016 |G31| G31 GR

NL F 25 WV Y 4/19/2016 |H08| H08 HI

NL M 24 PA Y 4/20/2016 |FEN2| FEN2

NL F 30 SC Y 4/29/2016 |G42A| G42A GR

HL M 57 PR Y 5/26/2016 |G56| G56 GR

NL M 29 NC Y 7/5/2016 |MON2B| MON2B GR

NL M 25 NC Y 7/15/2016 |G70| G70 GR

NL F 25 NC Y 7/15/2016 |G54| G54 GR

UN M 26 NC Y 7/19/2016 |SF4| SF4 SUM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 18B 18 27

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

65 SCH1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

50 CM03 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

65 SCH1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

65 SCH2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 1

SCHOOL #1

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCHOOL #1

SCH 2

SCHOOL #2

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 3

BB BC BD BE
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14655
14656
14657
14658
14659
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |H10| |H10|

N 1997 |CO| |CO|

N 1996 |G09| |G09|

N 1997 |G41| |G41|

N 1994 |YAN2| |YAN2|

N 1953 |G43| |G43|

N 1995 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1997 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1966 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1997 |G71| |G71|

N 1996 |G17| |G17|

N 1973 |G38| |G38|

N 1992 |G09| |G09|

N 1997 |G75| |G75|

N 1952 |G19| |G19|

N 1994 |G38| |G38|

N 1997 |H27| |H27|

N 1998 |G10| |G10|

N 1997 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1998 |G66| |G66|

N 1998 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1994 |G03| |G03|

N 1998 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1998 |G32| |G32|

N 1998 |067| |067|

N 1998 |G67| |G67|

N 1997 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1950 |G42| |G42|

N 1998 |G50| |G50|

N 1984 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1998 |G71| |G71|

N 1952 |G50| |G50|

N 1956 |G20| |G20|

N 1970 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1978 |H07| |H07|

N 1989 |MC| |MC|

N 1992 |JAM5| |JAM5|

N 1998 |MC| |MC|

N 1990 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1951 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1982 |G31| |G31|

N 1997 |H08| |H08|

N 1998 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1992 |G42| |G42|

N 1965 |G56| |G56|

N 1993 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1997 |G70| |G70|

N 1997 |G54| |G54|

N 1996 |SF4| |SF4|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BY663319 BY000663319 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10171944 A ACTIVE AV

BY664235 BY000664235 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10173281 A ACTIVE AV

BY665775 BY000665775 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10175605 A ACTIVE AV

BY6663 BY000006663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 5235 A ACTIVE AP

BY666647 BY000666647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10176935 A ACTIVE AV

BY667077 BY000667077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10177603 A ACTIVE AV

BY667167 BY000667167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10177744 A ACTIVE AV

BY667341 BY000667341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10178026 A ACTIVE AV

BY667538 BY000667538 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10178290 A ACTIVE AV

BY667933 BY000667933 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10178874 A ACTIVE AV

BY668159 BY000668159 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10179258 A ACTIVE AV

BY669395 BY000669395 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10181145 A ACTIVE AV

BY669964 BY000669964 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10182081 A ACTIVE AV

BY670034 BY000670034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354310 A ACTIVE AP

BY670063 BY000670063 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10182252 A ACTIVE AV

BY670089 BY000670089 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10182292 A ACTIVE AV

BY670413 BY000670413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10182771 A ACTIVE A1

BY670904 BY000670904 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10183591 A ACTIVE AV

BY670969 BY000670969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183699 A ACTIVE AV

BY671099 BY000671099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10183937 A ACTIVE AV

BY671358 BY000671358 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10184344 A ACTIVE AV

BY671708 BY000671708 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10184962 A ACTIVE AV

BY671878 BY000671878 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 37262 A ACTIVE AV

BY672122 BY000672122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10185665 A ACTIVE AV

BY672233 BY000672233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10185835 A ACTIVE AV

BY672691 BY000672691 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10186544 A ACTIVE A2

BY672994 BY000672994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350461 A ACTIVE AV

BY672999 BY000672999 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10187082 A ACTIVE AV

BY673164 BY000673164 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10187330 A ACTIVE AV

BY673363 BY000673363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10187694 A ACTIVE AV

BY673826 BY000673826 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10188416 A ACTIVE AV

BY674656 BY000674656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10189804 A ACTIVE A2

BY674690 BY000674690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10189872 A ACTIVE AV

BY675015 BY000675015 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10190487 A ACTIVE AV

BY675097 BY000675097 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10190638 A ACTIVE AV

BY675277 BY000675277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10190927 A ACTIVE AV

BY676469 BY000676469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10192818 A ACTIVE AV

BY676714 BY000676714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10193252 A ACTIVE AV

BY676991 BY000676991 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10193748 A ACTIVE AV

BY67705 BY000067705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 73496 A ACTIVE AV

BY678306 BY000678306 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10196089 A ACTIVE AV

BY678500 BY000678500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10196461 A ACTIVE AV

BY678596 BY000678596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10196654 A ACTIVE AP

BY678607 BY000678607 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10196685 A ACTIVE AV

BY678683 BY000678683 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10196870 A ACTIVE AV

BY679022 BY000679022 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10197586 A ACTIVE AV

BY679431 BY000679431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10198446 A ACTIVE AV

BY679505 BY000679505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10198632 A ACTIVE AP

BY679648 BY000679648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351285 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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14717
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MARTIN TRAVEIN DEANDRE

VERIFIED CONNERTY CALEB MICHAEL

VERIFIED THOMASSON EBONY CONTESSHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING APPLE LEWIS EDWARD

VERIFIED JOHNSON ALEXIS SIMONE

VERIFIED HUGHES MADELINE MARIE

VERIFIED SWIM NICHOLAS ADAM

VERIFIED BRIGGS KATRINA MARIE

VERIFIED GREEN DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED MATTOX MARY MARGARET

VERIFIED WEEDEN SHANI ASHLEY

VERIFIED SIXTOS MONICA

VERIFIED VIGRASS CORY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING KUNTZ PHILIP CARR

VERIFIED MOHAMED AMER SAIFALNASR

VERIFIED NTUKOGU PATRICIA CHINWE

UNVERIFIED ABDUS-SAMAD ESSENCE ATIYYA

VERIFIED MULVEY GHA NA JEONG

VERIFIED BOOTHE MEGAN IRENE

VERIFIED DUMAS ALIYAH SADE'

VERIFIED LIBRADORES DENNIS STA ANA

VERIFIED STRICKLAND DAVID GLENN

VERIFIED NICHOLSON ALESANDRA KAYE

VERIFIED ADAMS TIARA DAWN

VERIFIED MCNEIL JUSTIC ALNISA

CONFIRMATION PENDING WASHINGTON NIJA MONAI

VERIFIED DAGOSTIN DEVIN MARIE

VERIFIED MANESS DANA HARRISON

VERIFIED ROBINSON ASHLEY JACKSON

VERIFIED BANGLO PENINA JAMES

VERIFIED AMES LADONNA LOUISE

CONFIRMATION PENDING SIWA SETU LAL

VERIFIED GARCIA-LESSO YASMIN ALEJANDRA

VERIFIED BROWN CLINTON REID

VERIFIED NEWELL ALLISON KAY

VERIFIED FIELDS SHARAAD DEONTE

VERIFIED BUSHELL DARNELL KAREEM

VERIFIED GHEE SHAMEA KLESHAY

VERIFIED AYERS CARLA BOWMAN

VERIFIED GARRIS RICARDO MONTAVERN

VERIFIED WAH DOE STER

VERIFIED PHELPS JULIA COLLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING JUSTIN KEITH

VERIFIED LEVAN JORDAN CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED GRANT ELIJAH AMEER

VERIFIED GILL KEVIN LEE

VERIFIED CRONIN CHERISH RENE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE VIRGINIA DENISE

VERIFIED SAUNDERS LAQUANDA MONEK

L M N O P Q
14701
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14720
14721
14722
14723
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2109  WYTHE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 2109 WYTHE ST

1103  FOREST HILL DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1103 FOREST HILL DR

217  DOROTHY ST   #C HIGH POINT NC 27262 217 DOROTHY ST # C

JR 3621  PARNELL DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3621 PARNELL DR

208  TAYLORS LANDING AVE MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 208 TAYLORS LANDING AVE

900  HOBBS RD   #136 GREENSBORO NC 27410 900 HOBBS RD # 136

2205  NEW GARDEN RD   #1006 GREENSBORO NC 27410 2205 NEW GARDEN RD # 1006

802  FOLLY CT   #F GREENSBORO NC 27409 PO BOX 6341

6710  CHARNEL LN CLIMAX NC 27233 6710 CHARNEL LN

7505  WILLIAM BAILEY RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7505 WILLIAM BAILEY RD

4888  MONTEVISTA DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4888 MONTEVISTA DR

6225  NILE PL   #C GREENSBORO NC 27409 6225 NILE PL # C

615  MEADE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 615 MEADE DR

1302  SURRY DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1302 SURRY DR

1916  STRATHMORE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1916 STRATHMORE DR

16  HILTIN PL   #D GREENSBORO NC 27409 16 HILTIN PL # D

800  ARLINGTON ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27406 800 ARLINGTON ST # B

6824  WINNERS DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6824 WINNERS DR

607  WOODBURY ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 607 WOODBURY ST

905  FIRST TEE DR HIGH POINT NC 27263 905 FIRST TEE DR

4024  ST JOHNS ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 4024 ST JOHNS ST

JR 8042  BROOKS LAKE RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 8042 BROOKS LAKE RD

1876  RIDGEVILLE RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 1876 RIDGEVILLE RD

6240  CREEKBROOKE CT BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 6240 CREEKBROOKE CT

354  BURLINGATE DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 354 BURLINGATE DR # A

5856  OLD OAK RIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 5856 OLD OAK RIDGE RD

1811  BRICE ST   #W GREENSBORO NC 27403 1811 BRICE ST #W

4522  OLD BURLINGTON RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 4522 OLD BURLINGTON RD

3006  LAKE FOREST DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3006 LAKE FOREST DR

3912  COLONY RIDGE CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3912 COLONY RIDGE CT

309  PENN PL GREENSBORO NC 27405 309 PENN PL

108  GREENVIEW TER HIGH POINT NC 27260 108 GREENVIEW TER

3005  GROOMETOWN RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 3005 GROOMETOWN RD

6011  APPLE-WYRICK RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 6011 APPLE-WYRICK RD

4323  CARLYS WAY GREENSBORO NC 27410 4323 CARLYS WAY

3911  OVERLAND HTS   #C GREENSBORO NC 27407 3911 OVERLAND HTS # C

1045  BOSTON RD   #106 GREENSBORO NC 27407 1045 BOSTON RD # 106

4223  BERNAU AVE   #H GREENSBORO NC 27407 4223 BERNAU AVE # H

7504  EVERSON RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7504 EVERSON RD

2213  VAN WERT ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 2213 VAN WERT ST

4234  BEACON RIDGE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 4234 BEACON RIDGE DR

5612  WESLO-WILLOW CIR   #113 GREENSBORO NC 27409 5612 WESLO-WILLOW CIR # 113

5125  BRAHMAN TRL GREENSBORO NC 27405 5125 BRAHMAN TRL

3437  HINES CHAPEL RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3437 HINES CHAPEL RD

4818  TOWER RD   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 4818 TOWER RD # A

3370  WALL RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 PO BOX 6371

1903 N HOLDEN RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 1903 N HOLDEN RD

1135  BRIDFORD LAKE CIR   #L GREENSBORO NC 27407 1135 BRIDFORD LAKE CIR # L

820  SOUTH RD   #A HIGH POINT NC 27262 820 SOUTH RD # A

R S T U V W
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9109928745 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3363898483 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 M

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362100434 W

HIGH POINT NC 272626341 W

CLIMAX NC 27233 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 O

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3364684706 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 O

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3364787282 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 2522923996 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 A

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363247569 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3364377937 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3476549970 A

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3362676087 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3368098718 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363142516 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 7072461900 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3368472655 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363381992 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3368485205 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 O

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3366153041 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368620255 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3478203727 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 A

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362661593 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3367082848 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3305180849 B

HIGH POINT NC 272626371 3368803715 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366025112 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 24 NC Y 7/21/2016 |G74| G74 GR

NL M 27 NH Y 8/5/2016 |G33| G33 GR

NL F 24 NC Y 8/17/2016 |H01| H01 HI

NL M 70 NC Y 10/1/1988 |MON1| MON1

UN F 30 Y 8/30/2016 |JEF1| JEF1 GR

NL F 24 IL N 8/31/2016 |G17| G17 GR

NL M 28 NC Y 9/6/2016 |G29| G29 GR

NL F 24 NC Y 9/7/2016 |G64| G64 GR

NL F 59 RI Y 9/8/2016 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL F 51 VA Y 9/16/2016 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL F 25 NJ Y 9/13/2016 |JAM4| JAM4

HL F 26 NC Y 9/19/2016 |G64| G64 GR

UN M 34 Y 9/23/2016 |G38| G38 GR

NL U 33 Y 3/18/2022 |G17| G17 GR

UN M 27 OC Y 9/23/2016 |G40B| G40B GR

UN F 55 Y 9/26/2016 |G49| G49 GR

NL F 27 VA Y 9/26/2016 |G69| G69 GR

UN F 53 OC Y 10/5/2016 |RC1| RC1

NL F 24 NY Y 10/7/2016 |H07| H07 HI

NL F 27 NC Y 10/7/2016 |H04| H04 HI

UN M 46 OC Y 10/3/2016 |SDRI| SDRI HI

UN M 35 Y 10/3/2016 |MON3| MON3

NL F 24 NC Y 8/26/2020 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

UN F 35 VA Y 10/5/2016 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL F 26 NC Y 10/5/2016 |G36| G36 GR

NL F 24 NY Y 10/7/2016 |G41A| G41A GR

UN U 24 Y 10/8/2016 |G48| G48 GR

UN U 69 Y 10/6/2016 |JEF2| JEF2

NL F 40 CA Y 10/8/2016 |G22| G22 GR

NL F 32 OC Y 10/10/2016 |H06| H06 HI

UN F 34 NC Y 10/13/2016 |G04| G04 GR

UN M 37 OC Y 10/14/2016 |H03| H03 HI

HL F 27 Y 10/11/2016 |G60| G60 GR

NL M 25 NC Y 10/14/2016 |SMAD| SMAD

NL U 27 Y 10/10/2016 |G40A1| G40A1 GR

NL M 26 VA Y 10/25/2016 |G60| G60 GR

NL M 37 NY Y 10/14/2016 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 35 VA Y 10/14/2016 |G61| G61 GR

NL F 73 NC Y 10/27/2016 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 53 NC Y 8/22/1988 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 28 OC Y 10/30/2016 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 33 VA Y 10/31/2016 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 32 NJ Y 10/31/2016 |NMAD| NMAD GR

NL M 25 NC Y 10/31/2016 |MON1| MON1

NL M 24 OH Y 11/1/2016 |G38| G38 GR

NL M 36 NC Y 11/2/2016 |SUM4| SUM4

UN F 30 IN Y 11/3/2016 |G31| G31 GR

NL F 49 NC Y 11/4/2016 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN F 30 Y 2/25/2022 |H01| H01 HI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18A 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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YTD PC MASTER

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 2

BB BC BD BE
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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N 1998 |G74| |G74|

N 1995 |G33| |G33|

N 1998 |H01| |H01|

N 1952 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1992 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1998 |G17| |G17|

N 1994 |G29| |G29|

N 1998 |G64| |G64|

N 1963 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1971 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1997 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1996 |G64| |G64|

N 1988 |G38| |G38|

N 1989 |G17| |G17|

N 1995 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1967 |G49| |G49|

N 1995 |G69| |G69|

N 1969 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1998 |H07| |H07|

N 1995 |H04| |H04|

N 1976 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1987 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1998 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1987 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1996 |G36| |G36|

N 1998 |G41| |G41|

N 1998 |G48| |G48|

N 1953 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1982 |G22| |G22|

N 1990 |H06| |H06|

N 1988 |G04| |G04|

N 1985 |H03| |H03|

N 1995 |G60| |G60|

N 1997 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1995 |G40A1| |G40A1|

N 1996 |G60| |G60|

N 1985 |G50| |G50|

N 1987 |G61| |G61|

N 1949 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1969 |G47| |G47|

N 1994 |H27| |H27|

N 1989 |G43| |G43|

N 1990 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1997 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1998 |G38| |G38|

N 1986 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1992 |G31| |G31|

N 1973 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1992 |H01| |H01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14701
14702
14703
14704
14705
14706
14707
14708
14709
14710
14711
14712
14713
14714
14715
14716
14717
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
14723
14724
14725
14726
14727
14728
14729
14730
14731
14732
14733
14734
14735
14736
14737
14738
14739
14740
14741
14742
14743
14744
14745
14746
14747
14748
14749
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BY679756 BY000679756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10199114 A ACTIVE AV

BY679924 BY000679924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10199467 A ACTIVE AV

BY680290 BY000680290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10200175 A ACTIVE AP

BY680293 BY000680293 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10200183 A ACTIVE AP

BY680343 BY000680343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10200279 A ACTIVE AV

BY680364 BY000680364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10200329 A ACTIVE AP

BY680628 BY000680628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10200870 A ACTIVE AV

BY681015 BY000681015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10201728 A ACTIVE AV

BY681034 BY000681034 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10201765 A ACTIVE AV

BY681275 BY000681275 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10202156 A ACTIVE A1

BY682134 BY000682134 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10203443 A ACTIVE A1

BY682335 BY000682335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170155 A ACTIVE AV

BY682764 BY000682764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10204414 A ACTIVE AV

BY683218 BY000683218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10205146 A ACTIVE AV

BY683518 BY000683518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10205591 A ACTIVE AV

BY683563 BY000683563 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30376101 A ACTIVE AP

BY683913 BY000683913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10206063 A ACTIVE AP

BY683959 BY000683959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10206126 A ACTIVE AV

BY684063 BY000684063 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10206255 A ACTIVE AV

BY684364 BY000684364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256079 A ACTIVE A1

BY684474 BY000684474 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10206835 A ACTIVE AV

BY684501 BY000684501 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10206869 A ACTIVE AV

BY684816 BY000684816 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10207326 A ACTIVE AP

BY684869 BY000684869 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10207400 A ACTIVE AV

BY685071 BY000685071 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10207702 A ACTIVE AV

BY685289 BY000685289 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10208014 A ACTIVE AV

BY685735 BY000685735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10208657 A ACTIVE A1

BY686004 BY000686004 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10209008 A ACTIVE AV

BY686408 BY000686408 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10306869 A ACTIVE AV

BY686515 BY000686515 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10209699 A ACTIVE AV

BY686707 BY000686707 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387404 A ACTIVE AP

BY686954 BY000686954 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10210317 A ACTIVE A2

BY687075 BY000687075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349732 A ACTIVE AV

BY687117 BY000687117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10210530 A ACTIVE AV

BY687352 BY000687352 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10210861 A ACTIVE AV

BY688015 BY000688015 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10211709 A ACTIVE AV

BY688641 BY000688641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10212489 A ACTIVE AV

BY688721 BY000688721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10212601 A ACTIVE AV

BY688987 BY000688987 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10212946 A ACTIVE AV

BY688988 BY000688988 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10212947 A ACTIVE AV

BY689198 BY000689198 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387942 A ACTIVE AP

BY689453 BY000689453 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10213607 A ACTIVE AV

BY689516 BY000689516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10213685 A ACTIVE AV

BY690100 BY000690100 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10214527 A ACTIVE AV

BY690136 BY000690136 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10214578 A ACTIVE A1

BY690205 BY000690205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350677 A ACTIVE AV

BY690257 BY000690257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10214772 A ACTIVE AV

BY690419 BY000690419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10215033 A ACTIVE AV

BY690668 BY000690668 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10215397 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
14750
14751
14752
14753
14754
14755
14756
14757
14758
14759
14760
14761
14762
14763
14764
14765
14766
14767
14768
14769
14770
14771
14772
14773
14774
14775
14776
14777
14778
14779
14780
14781
14782
14783
14784
14785
14786
14787
14788
14789
14790
14791
14792
14793
14794
14795
14796
14797
14798

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003446



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED THOMAS RODERICK ANTONIO

VERIFIED FOWLER SHELBY SLOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTOS ALEXANDER THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBOUR CHRISTOPHER CHANCE

VERIFIED DRAYTON SEMAJE TYVON XAVIER

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MARLON DEAN

VERIFIED CLARK CARDEN MARIE

VERIFIED MOCK TEZHONA LIAMONI

VERIFIED ABERNATHY MACKENZIE LAKEN

UNVERIFIED HARRIS BOBBY WAYNE

UNVERIFIED GALUSHA KATHRYN EUNICE

VERIFIED WATFORD HENRY

VERIFIED MAKOR ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED SHAW LACY LEROY

VERIFIED MANNS RHONDA SHERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING RADCLIFFE KIRSTIN LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANTHONY JAMES ALEX

VERIFIED KITHCART JAMES ANTHONY

VERIFIED MCCAIN BRANDON TRE

UNVERIFIED MUHAMMAD YUSUF

VERIFIED DUNCAN CHAD GLENN

VERIFIED ROBERTS ASHLEE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING STATOM DEBORAH ARLENE

VERIFIED WONGSIRI ORATAI

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR LOGAN WYATT

VERIFIED URESTI ALICIA NICOL

UNVERIFIED DUNN MILISSA LEA

VERIFIED KNUL YALI Y

VERIFIED DOWTIN CHAS ANDREW NATHANIEL

VERIFIED WALKER CASHONIA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT JEFFREY DEAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING ADAMS LEON

VERIFIED SMITH SOLOMON

VERIFIED CLYBURN SHANNON JELENE

VERIFIED SHANAHAN JULIA JO ANNE DIETZ

VERIFIED COWGILL DANNON OLE

VERIFIED WHITLEY MARIS JORDAN

VERIFIED MORRISON KHASHES BRIONNA

VERIFIED ODOM JOHN DENNIS

VERIFIED ODOM NATHALIE CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT LEAH ELSPETH

VERIFIED ADKINS CHANTELL NEKIA

VERIFIED MYERS RASHELLE LANAE

VERIFIED WOMACK AALIYAH SHANESE

UNVERIFIED GILBERT ALEX JOSEPH

VERIFIED REIVES JADE DENISE

VERIFIED MUSTAFA YUSIF MUSTAFA

VERIFIED DAVIS NATASHA LATRAI

VERIFIED UKLEJA ALEXANDRIA MARIA

L M N O P Q
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JR 221  WIND RD   #L GREENSBORO NC 27405 221 WIND RD # L

1233  DOVERSHIRE PL HIGH POINT NC 27262 1233 DOVERSHIRE PL

4100  PEPPERVINE TRL GREENSBORO NC 27455 1217 LINCOLN ST

7162  DOWNSFIELD RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 7162 DOWNSFIELD RD

5515 W MARKET ST   #1410 GREENSBORO NC 27409 1521 BRIDFORD PKWY

1135  BRIDFORD LAKE CIR   #L GREENSBORO NC 27407 1135 BRIDFORD LAKE CIR # L

4601  HAZELBURN DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 4601 HAZELBURN DR

1320  WOODSIDE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 7201 BARRINGTON DR

4519  BOXFORD RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4519 BOXFORD RD

JR 1605  LUCAS AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 1605 LUCAS AVE

3725  ADMIRAL DR   #1N HIGH POINT NC 27265 3725 ADMIRAL DR # 1N

JR 417  KINGS DR EDEN NC 27288 417 KINGS DR

1618  CEDAR HILL WAY COLFAX NC 27235 1618 CEDAR HILL WAY

9164  US HIGHWAY 158 STOKESDALE NC 27357 9164 US HIGHWAY 158

4705  SEDGELANE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4705 SEDGELANE DR

1113  CENTURY PARK AVE KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1113 CENTURY PARK AVE

1729  CHESTNUT GLEN WAY HIGH POINT NC 27262 1729 CHESTNUT GLEN WAY

2519  YOW RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 2519 YOW RD

2115  SPRING GARDEN ST   #C GREENSBORO NC 27403 707 MILTON ST

3626  BELMONT ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27406 3626 BELMONT ST # B

640  GRAY WILSON RD COLFAX NC 27235 640 GRAY WILSON RD

228  BOND ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 228 BOND ST

4005  HOPE VALLEY LN GREENSBORO NC 27401 4005 HOPE VALLEY LN

4600  HIGHBERRY RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4600 HIGHBERRY RD

945  COUNCIL ST   #C HIGH POINT NC 27262 945 COUNCIL ST # C

2129  CROSS CREEK CT   #E HIGH POINT NC 27262 2129 CROSS CREEK CT # E

504  TANGLE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 504 TANGLE DR

3006  FARMINGTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3006 FARMINGTON DR

3410  DEEP GREEN DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3410 DEEP GREEN DR

3572  FARMINGTON DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 1802 TUCKER ST

8108  GRAND RESERVE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8108 GRAND RESERVE CT

307 N CHURCH ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 307 N CHURCH ST

1339  SHARP RIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1339 SHARP RIDGE RD

705  GLOVER ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27406 705 GLOVER ST # D

7389  BROOKS BRIDGE RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 7389 BROOKS BRIDGE RD

1742 N HAMILTON ST   #B HIGH POINT NC 27262 1742 N HAMILTON ST # B

6209  TAMANNARY DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 6209 TAMANNARY DR

317  YORK ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 317 YORK ST

JR 3525  GARDNER PARSON PT HIGH POINT NC 27260 3525 GARDNER PARSON PT

3525  GARDNER PARSON PT HIGH POINT NC 27260 3525 GARDNER PARSON PT

8108  GRAND RESERVE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8108 GRAND RESERVE CT

514  COAPMAN ST   #2C GREENSBORO NC 27407 514 COAPMAN ST # 2C

3703  MARTIN AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 3703 MARTIN AVE

4005  MCINTOSH ST   #J GREENSBORO NC 27407 4005 MCINTOSH ST # J

305  TIMES SQUARE AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 305 TIMES SQUARE AVE

322 S DAVIE ST   #116 GREENSBORO NC 27401 322 S DAVIE ST # 116

1806  BULL RUN CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 1806 BULL RUN CT

1015  WARREN ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1015 WARREN ST

5507  CLYDEBANK RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 5507 CLYDEBANK RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

DURHAM NC 277014329 3363035375 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 3363391830 W

APT 20G GREENSBORO NC 274072667 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366024331 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

APT A CHARLOTTE NC 282153572 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369076407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 8645533986 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 9127047152 W

EDEN NC 27288 B

COLFAX NC 27235 3365003735 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3363170035 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3014819474 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 6039038403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

APT 1H GREENSBORO NC 274033800 3365876626 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

COLFAX NC 27235 3366818928 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 4435289878 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 A

HIGH POINT NC 27262 5406799004 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3366159670 O

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3366879346 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 A

GREENSBORO NC 27410 U

DUPLEX B GREENSBORO NC 274055148 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 2024804022 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 9417202846 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365412720 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3362549411 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 2034445880 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 2032152560 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 4346886322 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364200581 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 4124438054 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3368251742 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3364554153 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 2038096446 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 26 FL Y 11/4/2016 |G09| G09 GR

UN F 29 NC Y 11/4/2016 |H14| H14 HI

NL M 26 AL Y 11/5/2016 |G26| G26 GR

NL M 26 NC Y 11/5/2016 |SUM4| SUM4

UN M 27 CA Y 11/5/2016 |G49| G49 GR

NL M 46 NJ Y 11/5/2016 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 24 VA Y 10/14/2016 |MON1| MON1 GR

UN F 26 NC Y 11/8/2016 |G02| G02 GR

UN F 27 FL Y 11/8/2016 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL M 27 NC Y 10/26/2016 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 76 WA Y 12/28/2016 |H29A| H29A HI

UN M 47 Y 1/24/2022 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL F 45 ME Y 1/30/2017 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 68 NC Y 2/20/2017 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 58 VA Y 3/4/2017 |G65| G65 GR

UN F 27 MD N 4/26/2021 |067| 067 KE

NL M 61 Y 3/13/2017 |H02| H02 HI

UN M 61 NC Y 3/14/2017 |G56| G56 GR

NL M 24 NC Y 3/17/2017 |G48| G48 GR

NL M 64 NY Y 3/20/2019 |G54| G54 GR

NL M 51 MI Y 4/3/2017 |NDRI| NDRI GR

UN F 23 NC Y 3/23/2017 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 68 DC Y 4/17/2017 |G72| G72 GR

NL F 38 OC Y 4/20/2017 |G34| G34 GR

NL M 26 VA Y 4/26/2017 |H13| H13 HI

NL F 23 NC Y 5/1/2017 |H20A| H20A HI

UN F 50 RI Y 5/25/2017 |JAM2| JAM2

NL M 23 OC Y 10/31/2016 |G58| G58 GR

UN U 23 Y 9/20/2020 |G30| G30 GR

NL F 30 VA Y 6/13/2017 |G58| G58 GR

NL U 37 Y 1/31/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL M 36 DC Y 7/6/2017 |G11| G11 GR

UN M 59 NC N 1/26/2022 |JEF3| JEF3

NL M 50 NC Y 7/11/2017 |G73| G73 GR

NL F 43 WI Y 7/18/2017 |NWASH| NWASH

NL M 43 CO Y 8/2/2017 |H17| H17 HI

NL F 23 NC Y 8/16/2017 |CG3B| CG3B

NL F 23 GA Y 8/18/2017 |G71| G71 GR

NL M 51 CA Y 8/22/2017 |H10| H10 HI

NL F 57 CT Y 8/22/2017 |H10| H10 HI

NL U 37 Y 2/12/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL F 37 VA Y 9/5/2017 |G48| G48 GR

NL F 28 MD Y 9/5/2017 |G10| G10 GR

UN F 23 VA Y 9/15/2017 |G50| G50 GR

NL M 30 Y 9/15/2017 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 23 NC Y 2/11/2022 |G44| G44 GR

NL M 39 OC Y 10/7/2017 |G66| G66 GR

NL F 34 NY Y 9/28/2017 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 35 CT Y 9/28/2017 |G27| G27 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

EDEN 3 WARD 3 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28
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57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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14773
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14775
14776
14777
14778
14779
14780
14781
14782
14783
14784
14785
14786
14787
14788
14789
14790
14791
14792
14793
14794
14795
14796
14797
14798

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003452



YTD PC MASTER

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCHOOL #3

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1996 |G09| |G09|

N 1993 |H14| |H14|

N 1996 |G26| |G26|

N 1996 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1995 |G49| |G49|

N 1976 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1998 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1996 |G02| |G02|

N 1995 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1995 |G09| |G09|

N 1946 |HP| |HP|

N 1975 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1977 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1954 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1964 |G65| |G65|

N 1995 |067| |067|

N 1961 |H02| |H02|

N 1961 |G56| |G56|

N 1998 |G48| |G48|

N 1958 |G54| |G54|

N 1971 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1999 |G21| |G21|

N 1954 |G72| |G72|

N 1984 |G34| |G34|

N 1996 |H13| |H13|

N 1999 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1972 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1999 |G58| |G58|

N 1999 |G30| |G30|

N 1992 |G58| |G58|

N 1985 |015| |015|

N 1986 |G11| |G11|

N 1963 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1972 |G73| |G73|

N 1979 |NWASH| |NWASH|

N 1979 |H17| |H17|

N 1999 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1999 |G71| |G71|

N 1971 |H10| |H10|

N 1965 |H10| |H10|

N 1985 |015| |015|

N 1985 |G48| |G48|

N 1994 |G10| |G10|

N 1999 |G50| |G50|

N 1992 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1999 |G44| |G44|

N 1983 |G66| |G66|

N 1988 |G47| |G47|

N 1987 |G27| |G27|
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YTD PC MASTER

BY690713 BY000690713 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10215466 A ACTIVE AV

BY690876 BY000690876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10215742 A ACTIVE AV

BY690946 BY000690946 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387197 A ACTIVE AP

BY691187 BY000691187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10216184 A ACTIVE AP

BY69145 BY000069145 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 75100 A ACTIVE AV

BY691659 BY000691659 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170291 A ACTIVE AP

BY691880 BY000691880 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10217215 A ACTIVE AP

BY691887 BY000691887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170228 A ACTIVE AV

BY692041 BY000692041 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10217455 A ACTIVE AV

BY692047 BY000692047 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350970 A ACTIVE AV

BY692243 BY000692243 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10217747 A ACTIVE AV

BY692270 BY000692270 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10217790 A ACTIVE AV

BY692382 BY000692382 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10217952 A ACTIVE AV

BY692762 BY000692762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10218503 A ACTIVE AV

BY692963 BY000692963 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10218805 A ACTIVE AV

BY693094 BY000693094 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10219000 A ACTIVE AV

BY693182 BY000693182 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10219130 A ACTIVE AV

BY693347 BY000693347 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10219358 A ACTIVE AV

BY694498 BY000694498 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10221013 A ACTIVE AV

BY695043 BY000695043 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10221688 A ACTIVE AV

BY695109 BY000695109 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10221769 A ACTIVE AV

BY695423 BY000695423 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10222163 A ACTIVE A1

BY695667 BY000695667 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10222502 A ACTIVE AP

BY695673 BY000695673 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10222514 A ACTIVE AV

BY695766 BY000695766 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10222644 A ACTIVE AV

BY695828 BY000695828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10222709 A ACTIVE A1

BY695929 BY000695929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10222810 A ACTIVE AV

BY695966 BY000695966 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10222847 A ACTIVE AV

BY696404 BY000696404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170201 A ACTIVE AV

BY696660 BY000696660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10223554 A ACTIVE AV

BY696719 BY000696719 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10223614 A ACTIVE AV

BY696745 BY000696745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10223641 A ACTIVE AP

BY696916 BY000696916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10223814 A ACTIVE AV

BY696947 BY000696947 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10223845 A ACTIVE AP

BY697299 BY000697299 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 168472 A ACTIVE AV

BY698306 BY000698306 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10225359 A ACTIVE AV

BY698710 BY000698710 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10225939 A ACTIVE AV

BY698814 BY000698814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10226065 A ACTIVE AV

BY699682 BY000699682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10227354 A ACTIVE AV

BY699924 BY000699924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10227701 A ACTIVE AV

BY700438 BY000700438 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10228421 A ACTIVE AV

BY700544 BY000700544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10228557 A ACTIVE A1

BY701115 BY000701115 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10229333 A ACTIVE AV

BY701424 BY000701424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10229734 A ACTIVE AV

BY701584 BY000701584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10229944 A ACTIVE AV

BY702019 BY000702019 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10230531 A ACTIVE A2

BY702461 BY000702461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10231114 A ACTIVE AV

BY702480 BY000702480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10231135 A ACTIVE A1

BY702519 BY000702519 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10231186 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED RABB FRANTZIE JEAN

VERIFIED MITCHELL VICIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WYCUFF ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WAGUE GAOUSSOU

VERIFIED GIBSON SABRINA HOPPER

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMPTON KENNETH MANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE DEMARQUES RAHEEM

VERIFIED MAYHEW ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFIED TILLEY DAVID JUSTIN

VERIFIED STANLEY MATTHEW MITCHELL

VERIFIED MCLAUGHLIN ALISON JUNE

VERIFIED MURTAUGH CIARA LYNN

VERIFIED RANA SARITA

VERIFIED MCELRATH GAREAN BATRON

VERIFIED GUARDADO PENA LEONEL DE JESUS

VERIFIED CLOUSER KENNETH JAMES

VERIFIED STAFFORD MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED LEWARS ALEXIS ROSE

VERIFIED CHILTON JUSTIN ANDREW

VERIFIED ARTIS JAYQWAN SINCERE

VERIFIED BRICENIO PATRICK CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED JAVED QASIM MOHAMMAD

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL EBAHN ANTHONY

VERIFIED PARRISH SHIRLEE FRETTOLOSO

VERIFIED BERRY LEAH GRACE

UNVERIFIED OLYMPIO CARLOS

VERIFIED ASHLEY TYRONE AUTRY

VERIFIED YOW LAURA PATRICIA

VERIFIED CHERRY ABRIELLE SIMONE

VERIFIED NEESE CHRISTOPHER ANDREW

VERIFIED BUIE CATHERINE BOREL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK ROBERT LAMONT

VERIFIED ELLIS KAPRIA DOMINIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS GARETH STUART

VERIFIED MCARTHUR CALEB DALTON

VERIFIED WANG XIAOCONG

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JOSHUA SCOTT

VERIFIED PAYNE MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED FERMAN SANTOS ANIVAL

VERIFIED WHITE JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED STATON ERIN LORRAINE

UNVERIFIED HINOJOS CESAREO WESLEY

VERIFIED OLIVER DEVIN SHEPARD

VERIFIED BONHAM JEFFREY CHANNING

VERIFIED FOLCH JENNIFER LISSETTE

CONFIRMATION PENDING RANSOM ROSA MARIE

VERIFIED AKENS SEPTEMBER

UNVERIFIED HEDRICK-COLLINS AVA MARIE

VERIFIED ALLEN NATASHA HOLLY
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1263  GLORY VINE RD WHITSETT NC 27377 1263 GLORY VINE RD

5506  BAVERHOF DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 5506 BAVERHOF DR

3848  ROBBINS BROOK DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3848 ROBBINS BROOK DR

302  SPICEWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 302 SPICEWOOD DR

5311  PERROU CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 5311 PERROU CT

940  JEFFREY CT   #D REIDSVILLE NC 27320 940 JEFFREY CT # D

3507 N CHURCH ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27405 3507 N CHURCH ST # F

124  LONGBOW RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 124 LONGBOW RD

282  DOROTHY ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 282 DOROTHY ST

6972  BOWMAN DAIRY RD LIBERTY NC 27298 PO BOX 790

8526  ROSEDALE DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8526 ROSEDALE DR

8117  OAK ARBOR RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 8117 OAK ARBOR RD

3903  MILL WHEEL CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3903 MILL WHEEL CT

807  QUAIL COVE CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 807 QUAIL COVE CT

5002  MYSTIC OAK DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5002 MYSTIC OAK DR

1521  BRIDFORD PKWY   #3-B GREENSBORO NC 27407 1521 BRIDFORD PKWY # 3-B

8  MEADOW CROSSING CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 8 MEADOW CROSSING CT

3905  WINDLESTRAW LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 3905 WINDLESTRAW LN

1506  AUTUMN DR   #B GREENSBORO NC 27405 1506 AUTUMN DR # B

711  GATEWOOD AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 711 GATEWOOD AVE

JR 1432  BRIDFORD PKWY   #C GREENSBORO NC 27407 1432 BRIDFORD PKWY # C

3732  ESKDALE DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 3732 ESKDALE DR

1109  NEAL ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1300 E GREEN DR

1306  EATON PL   #A HIGH POINT NC 27262 PO BOX 1765

2993  GRASMERE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2993 GRASMERE DR

1  BEREA CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 1 BEREA CT

2412  HUBBARD ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 2412 HUBBARD ST

3302  CHARING CROSS RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 3302 CHARING CROSS RD

511  DOGWOOD ACRES LN MADISON NC 27025 511 DOGWOOD ACRES LN

JR 2303 S HOLDEN RD   #101N GREENSBORO NC 27407 2303 S HOLDEN RD # 101N

3010  WILLOW OAK DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3010 WILLOW OAK DR

JR 5  SELSEY CT GREENSBORO NC 27405 5 SELSEY CT

2308  NELSON FARM RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 2308 NELSON FARM RD

1512  KNIGHTWAY LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 1512 KNIGHTWAY LN

1855  BENAJA RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1855 BENAJA RD

140  TANNENBAUM CIR GREENSBORO NC 27410 140 TANNENBAUM CIR

2334  ALAMANCE CHURCH RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5604 OLD WALKER MILL RD

818  MEADOWOOD ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27409 818 MEADOWOOD ST # B

5762  SUMMIT AVE BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5762 SUMMIT AVE

JR 1252 N JOSEPHINE BOYD ST GREENSBORO NC 27408 1252 N JOSEPHINE BOYD ST

3237  YANCEYVILLE ST   #19D GREENSBORO NC 27405 3237 YANCEYVILLE ST # 19D

200  BUCHANAN CHURCH RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 200 BUCHANAN CHURCH RD

3  MILL CREEK CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 3 MILL CREEK CT

1119  WHISPERWOOD CT   #R GREENSBORO NC 27407 1119 WHISPERWOOD CT # R

3991  KATHERINE WAY JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3991 KATHERINE WAY

213  DOROTHY ST   #G HIGH POINT NC 27262 213 DOROTHY ST # G

5616 W MARKET ST   #A GREENSBORO NC 27409 5616 W MARKET ST # A

2411  TYSON ST HIGH POINT NC 27263 2411 TYSON ST

4032  ST JOHNS ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 4032 ST JOHNS ST
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WHITSETT NC 27377 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368257386 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3367913113 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 5404205897 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3048901335 W

RANDLEMAN NC 273170790 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 4439292446 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 2818322376 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369053861 A

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3364574313 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3363142539 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3042824491 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 2159005289 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366683268 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368091955 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3365426591 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365796184 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 A

HIGH POINT NC 272606812 3369421015 B

DENTON NC 272391765 3368700657 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3367064198 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9999999999 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

MADISON NC 27025 3362537573 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3362556338 I

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365229472 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3362092307 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363392192 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9102924976 A

RANDLEMAN NC 273177245 3366745165 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3053422676 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3364200150 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364575153 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3362534679 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365964197 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3364562953 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3369877297 B

HIGH POINT NC 27263 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 5408602689 W
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NL F 43 OC Y 10/11/2017 |RC2| RC2

NL F 42 NY Y 10/6/2017 |NMAD| NMAD GR

NL U 52 Y 1/25/2022 |509| 509 WS

NL M 58 OC Y 10/12/2017 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 56 VA Y 3/22/1990 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 23 NC Y 2/15/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 30 NC Y 10/19/2017 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 26 NC Y 2/3/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 34 WV Y 10/27/2017 |H01| H01 HI

NL M 23 Y 2/20/2022 |GR| GR

NL F 48 Y 11/21/2017 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL F 33 CA Y 11/4/2017 |MON3| MON3

NL F 32 OC Y 11/15/2017 |H27-B| H27-B HI

UN M 40 NC Y 12/6/2017 |SUM2| SUM2

HL M 43 OC Y 12/7/2017 |G26| G26 GR

NL M 23 CO Y 12/15/2017 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 45 MO Y 12/19/2017 |G40A1| G40A1 GR

NL F 23 PA Y 12/28/2017 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 2/2/2018 |G03| G03 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 7/10/2017 |H13| H13 HI

NL M 22 NY Y 2/16/2018 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 23 CA Y 1/29/2016 |H06| H06 HI

NL M 25 PA Y 3/5/2018 |G47| G47 GR

NL F 64 RI Y 3/5/2018 |H16| H16 HI

NL F 22 NC Y 4/28/2017 |G40A1| G40A1 GR

NL M 22 OC Y 10/12/2016 |G75| G75 GR

NL M 22 CT Y 11/28/2016 |G07| G07 GR

NL F 22 NC Y 5/30/2017 |G28| G28 GR

NL F 22 NC Y 1/28/2022 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL M 22 NC Y 2/3/2017 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 22 NC Y 3/29/2017 |G22| G22 GR

UN M 22 NC Y 2/15/2017 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL F 22 NC Y 2/20/2017 |JEF3| JEF3 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 3/1/2017 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL M 22 NC Y 6/23/2021 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 33 OC Y 3/20/2018 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

NL M 25 NC Y 4/2/2018 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL M 39 FL Y 4/4/2018 |G63| G63 GR

HL M 39 TX Y 4/23/2018 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 70 MA Y 5/2/2018 |G13| G13 GR

UN F 22 NY Y 5/14/2018 |G08| G08 GR

HL M 23 NC Y 5/11/2018 |JEF2| JEF2

UN M 22 NC Y 6/5/2018 |G66| G66 GR

NL M 36 NC Y 6/11/2018 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL F 27 FL Y 6/13/2018 |H29A| H29A HI

UN F 65 VA N 6/22/2018 |H01| H01 HI

NL F 36 VA Y 7/2/2018 |G37| G37 GR

NL F 67 NC Y 7/2/2018 |H04| H04 HI

NL F 28 VA Y 7/3/2018 |SDRI| SDRI HI
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6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27
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59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCH 4

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCHOOL #1

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCHOOL #4

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
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24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1979 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1980 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1970 |507| |507|

N 1964 |G21| |G21|

N 1966 |G41| |G41|

N 1999 |MC| |MC|

N 1992 |G21| |G21|

N 1996 |MC| |MC|

N 1988 |H01| |H01|

N 1999 |GR| |GR|

N 1974 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1989 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1990 |H27| |H27|

N 1982 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1979 |G26| |G26|

N 1999 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1977 |G40A1| |G40A1|

N 1999 |FR3| |FR3|

N 2000 |G03| |G03|

N 2000 |H13| |H13|

N 2000 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1999 |H06| |H06|

N 1997 |G47| |G47|

N 1958 |H16| |H16|

N 2000 |G40A1| |G40A1|

N 2000 |G75| |G75|

N 2000 |G07| |G07|

N 2000 |G28| |G28|

N 2000 |HU| |HU|

N 2000 |G58| |G58|

N 2000 |G22| |G22|

N 2000 |MON1| |MON1|

N 2000 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 2000 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 2000 |IR| |IR|

N 1989 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1997 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1983 |G63| |G63|

N 1983 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1952 |G13| |G13|

N 2000 |G08| |G08|

N 1999 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 2000 |G66| |G66|

N 1986 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1995 |HP| |HP|

N 1957 |H01| |H01|

N 1986 |G37| |G37|

N 1955 |H04| |H04|

N 1994 |SDRI| |SDRI|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BY703629 BY000703629 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10232757 A ACTIVE AP

BY705303 BY000705303 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10235356 A ACTIVE A2

BY705948 BY000705948 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10236306 A ACTIVE AV

BY706824 BY000706824 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10237652 A ACTIVE AV

BY706890 BY000706890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10237744 A ACTIVE AV

BY706949 BY000706949 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10237847 A ACTIVE AP

BY707192 BY000707192 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10238198 A ACTIVE AV

BY707434 BY000707434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10238530 A ACTIVE AV

BY708155 BY000708155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10239601 A ACTIVE AV

BY708402 BY000708402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10239993 A ACTIVE AV

BY708662 BY000708662 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10240372 A ACTIVE AP

BY709166 BY000709166 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10279972 S TEMPORARY SO

BY709193 BY000709193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10241244 A ACTIVE A1

BY709698 BY000709698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10242134 A ACTIVE A1

BY710003 BY000710003 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10242650 A ACTIVE AV

BY710175 BY000710175 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10242928 A ACTIVE AV

BY710449 BY000710449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10243312 A ACTIVE AV

BY710735 BY000710735 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10243807 A ACTIVE AV

BY711426 BY000711426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10245110 A ACTIVE AV

BY71155 BY000071155 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 77332 A ACTIVE A1

BY711777 BY000711777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10245898 A ACTIVE AV

BY711859 BY000711859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10246077 A ACTIVE AV

BY712646 BY000712646 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10247539 A ACTIVE AV

BY712730 BY000712730 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10247659 A ACTIVE A1

BY713510 BY000713510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10248945 A ACTIVE AV

BY713603 BY000713603 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170834 A ACTIVE AP

BY713822 BY000713822 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10249431 A ACTIVE AV

BY713877 BY000713877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10249517 A ACTIVE AV

BY714221 BY000714221 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10250036 A ACTIVE AV

BY714358 BY000714358 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10310573 A ACTIVE AV

BY714450 BY000714450 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10250340 A ACTIVE AV

BY714851 BY000714851 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10250844 A ACTIVE AV

BY715046 BY000715046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348515 A ACTIVE AV

BY715133 BY000715133 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10251316 A ACTIVE AV

BY715574 BY000715574 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10252268 A ACTIVE AV

BY716043 BY000716043 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10253022 A ACTIVE A1

BY716352 BY000716352 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10253535 A ACTIVE AV

BY716385 BY000716385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10253578 A ACTIVE A1

BY716707 BY000716707 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10254108 A ACTIVE AV

BY717065 BY000717065 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10254716 A ACTIVE AV

BY717739 BY000717739 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10255783 A ACTIVE AP

BY71777 BY000071777 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 78045 A ACTIVE AV

BY717837 BY000717837 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10255959 A ACTIVE AV

BY717955 BY000717955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256142 A ACTIVE A2

BY718001 BY000718001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256207 A ACTIVE AV

BY718219 BY000718219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256545 A ACTIVE AV

BY718270 BY000718270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256622 A ACTIVE AV

BY718409 BY000718409 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10256898 A ACTIVE A1

BY718692 BY000718692 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10257318 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING ABDELAAL MOHAMED SAMI

CONFIRMATION PENDING ABDALLA HATIM ALDAW HOSSEIN

VERIFIED PEELE JESSE DANIEL

VERIFIED LUCKEY CASSIDY FLORENCE

VERIFIED BRIGGS COLEMAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FOWLER RILEY COX

VERIFIED HORNE COREY RICO

VERIFIED HUTCHINGS TONYA RENAE

VERIFIED SARAOGI RITU A

VERIFIED KOUEVI KANLE

VERIFICATION PENDING REPKO EMILY MORGAN

OVERSEAS CITIZEN MACK NADINE LEIGH

UNVERIFIED DRYSDALE MEGAN HENDEL

UNVERIFIED TURNER MASON WRENRICK

VERIFIED SALIH IBRAHIM MOHAMED IBRAHIM

VERIFIED HARGROVE JEMARI NIKEL

VERIFIED BAXTER EMON TANILLE

VERIFIED MERRITT CASSANDRA DARNETTE

VERIFIED ALI ABDELAZEEM RAMADAN

UNVERIFIED GONZALEZ EDUARDO G

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAHKEEM SHAMYRI

VERIFIED ALFORD JADE ALEXANDRIA MARIE

VERIFIED LOWRY HAYLEY DAVELAAR

UNVERIFIED MARTINEAU JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFIED CHERIAN LIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAXWELL ROBERT WALTER

VERIFIED MCLEOD AMANDA DAWN

VERIFIED KING FRANKIE LEE

VERIFIED KIDROSKE LYDIA MEAGAN

VERIFIED MURPHY BLAKE ABIGAIL

VERIFIED FALK DAVIS BENJAMIN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON DARRYAL LAMANT

VERIFIED CARTER NISAA JAMEELA

VERIFIED CALABRESE ALYSSA MARIE

VERIFIED FLORES HERAN CITLALLI

UNVERIFIED BAREFOOT CRYSTAL ANNE

VERIFIED TOWNSEND KEVIN NOEL

UNVERIFIED HUSSAMI SYDNEY RENEE

VERIFIED RISDON ZACKERY VON

VERIFIED WARD PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING HANKINS LOGAN GRACE

VERIFIED GORHAM GREGORY LEE

VERIFIED JONES BAILEY RAE

CONFIRMATION PENDING BAILEY SHANTANA DECONTEE

VERIFIED COLEMAN JARON ERVIN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CAMIKA SAUNDERS

VERIFIED WEIL DESTINY ALEXIS

UNVERIFIED BOBETICH BROOKE ELISE

VERIFIED HEFFERNAN ANN MARY
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3305  QUAKER RUN DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3305 QUAKER RUN DR

SR 1125  BRIDFORD LAKE CIR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 1125 BRIDFORD LAKE CIR # A

111 E SWATHMORE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27263 111 E SWATHMORE AVE

1709  WALKER AVE   #104D GREENSBORO NC 27403 1709 WALKER AVE # 104D

504  WESTCHESTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3024 SOURWOOD RD

3507  CHARING CROSS RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 3507 CHARING CROSS RD

1314  BENCINI PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 1314 BENCINI PL

5117  RED POLL DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 5117 RED POLL DR

4539  WAYLAND CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 4539 WAYLAND CT

5023  MALLISON WAY MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5023 MALLISON WAY

1805  MORGANS MILL WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 686 STATE FARM RD APT 404-A

1903  LAFAYETTE AVE GREENSBORO NC 27408 1903 LAFAYETTE AVE

7002  LOWLINE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 7002 LOWLINE DR

1214  DARTMOUTH AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 1214 DARTMOUTH AVE

4503  BECKFORD DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4503 BECKFORD DR

805  HOMELAND AVE   #D GREENSBORO NC 27405 115 N BULLOCK ST

507  RICHARDSON AVE   #A HIGH POINT NC 27260 507 RICHARDSON AVE # A

2200  DINSMORE ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 2200 DINSMORE ST

5511  TOMAHAWK DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27410 PO BOX 19901

1444  WILEY-LEWIS RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 1444 WILEY-LEWIS RD

4  BRIARBRANCH CT GREENSBORO NC 27405 4 BRIARBRANCH CT

3215  PLEASANT GARDEN RD   #1G GREENSBORO NC 27406 3215 PLEASANT GARDEN RD # 1G

715  DILLARD ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 2403 BATTLEGROUND AVE STE 14

4004  EIGHT BELLES LN   #1D GREENSBORO NC 27410 517 CAROWILL DR

207  SANDBAR CIR   #3D GREENSBORO NC 27406 207 SANDBAR CIR # 3D

555  WIL O PAT RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 PO BOX 19254

104  ST THOMAS DR   #1E GREENSBORO NC 27406 104 ST THOMAS DR # 1E

JR 205 E YESTEROAKS WAY   #B GREENSBORO NC 27455 205 E YESTEROAKS WAY # B

2302  BAYRON CT COLFAX NC 27235 2302 BAYRON CT

3142  CRANBERRY RIDGE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3142 CRANBERRY RIDGE DR

2101  PEBBLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 2101 PEBBLE DR

JR 305 W FLORIDA ST   #E GREENSBORO NC 27406 305 W FLORIDA ST # E

19  SPRING CHAPEL CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 19 SPRING CHAPEL CT

809  RANKIN PL   #B GREENSBORO NC 27403 809 RANKIN PL # B

315  MONTROSE DR   #E GREENSBORO NC 27407 315 MONTROSE DR # E

701 S ELM ST   #301 HIGH POINT NC 27260 701 S ELM ST # 301

201  TREVA DR   #3J GREENSBORO NC 27409 201 TREVA DR # 3J

3315  HORSE PEN CREEK RD   #3A GREENSBORO NC 27410 3315 HORSE PEN CREEK RD # 3A

1801  BAY MEADOWS CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 1801 BAY MEADOWS CT

3858  WEST AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 3858 WEST AVE

6697  GARDEN VALLEY CT PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5703 ANDOVER RD

3606  CALYX CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 3606 CALYX CT

302  ROLLINGWOOD RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 302 ROLLINGWOOD RD

610  BLAIR AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 610 BLAIR AVE

2706  INGRAM RD   #D HIGH POINT NC 27263 2706 INGRAM RD # D

2420 E LEXINGTON AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 2420 E LEXINGTON AVE

4152  BRYNWOOD DR COLFAX NC 27235 4152 BRYNWOOD DR

7818  CHARLES PLACE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7818 CHARLES PLACE DR

4325  SIENNA TER   #1E HIGH POINT NC 27265 4325 SIENNA TER # 1E
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GREENSBORO NC 27410 8034933329 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3362529688 B

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3368480036 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 4407899148 W

GREENSBORO NC 274082623 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 O

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3362104962 B

BOONE NC 286073308 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 5853290713 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3364710663 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3364564885 B

HENDERSON NC 27536 2524322883 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3362590878 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3368096473 B

GREENSBORO NC 274199901 3367407610 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363587124 O

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 2405009183 W

APT 305 GREENSBORO NC 274553392 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 6309562144 A

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3093602991 B

COLFAX NC 27235 3366827798 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368806078 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366763775 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365927134 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366759402 O

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3364102009 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 6462759083 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369081172 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366979413 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 2012328603 W

WILMINGTON NC 284033409 3366867910 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3368706800 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 8563508020 B

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3368586829 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368580504 B

COLFAX NC 27235 3368580890 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3365168837 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 5859443771 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14848
14849
14850
14851
14852
14853
14854
14855
14856
14857
14858
14859
14860
14861
14862
14863
14864
14865
14866
14867
14868
14869
14870
14871
14872
14873
14874
14875
14876
14877
14878
14879
14880
14881
14882
14883
14884
14885
14886
14887
14888
14889
14890
14891
14892
14893
14894
14895
14896

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003469



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 41 OC Y 7/27/2018 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

NL M 39 OC Y 8/24/2018 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 32 SC Y 8/30/2018 |H04| H04 HI

UN F 22 MD Y 9/17/2018 |G45| G45 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 9/14/2018 |G31| G31 GR

UN M 22 Y 9/18/2018 |G28| G28 GR

UN M 46 NC Y 9/17/2018 |H08| H08 HI

NL F 27 VA Y 9/21/2018 |NMAD| NMAD GR

NL F 47 OC Y 9/28/2018 |H25| H25 HI

NL F 38 OC Y 9/27/2018 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL F 22 Y 9/28/2018 |H25| H25 HI

UN F 22 N 1/7/2020 |G18| G18 GR

UN F 34 NY Y 10/4/2018 |MON3| MON3 GR

NL M 23 NC Y 10/12/2018 |H11| H11 HI

NL M 43 OC Y 10/9/2018 |G61| G61 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 10/12/2018 |G01| G01 GR

NL F 22 NC Y 10/18/2018 |H12| H12 HI

NL F 33 NC Y 10/12/2018 |G74| G74 GR

NL M 47 OC Y 10/30/2018 |G38| G38 GR

NL M 73 VA Y 5/1/1970 |FEN1| FEN1

NL M 35 NY Y 11/2/2018 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL F 25 NC Y 11/3/2018 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

NL F 26 CA Y 10/22/2018 |G46| G46 GR

NL M 29 NC Y 11/6/2018 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL F 50 OC N 12/4/2018 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

UN M 29 Y 4/6/2022 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 30 NC Y 11/15/2018 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

NL M 43 IL Y 11/27/2018 |G24| G24 GR

NL F 22 OK Y 10/16/2018 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 22 NC Y 9/29/2020 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL M 22 NC Y 6/29/2018 |G32| G32 GR

NL M 21 NC Y 2/27/2018 |G46| G46 GR

UN F 31 Y 1/4/2022 |G26| G26 GR

UN F 32 Y 1/11/2019 |G44| G44 GR

HL F 22 NC Y 1/18/2019 |G37| G37 GR

NL F 62 KS Y 1/30/2019 |H03| H03 HI

NL M 31 NY Y 2/7/2019 |G63| G63 GR

NL F 21 NC Y 1/5/2018 |SF3| SF3 GR

NL M 21 NC Y 10/19/2017 |JEF4| JEF4

NL M 64 NJ Y 2/26/2019 |G60| G60 GR

NL F 21 NC Y 4/4/2018 |PG2| PG2 PG

NL M 66 IN Y 5/23/2003 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 24 NC Y 3/18/2019 |H06| H06 HI

NL F 28 TX Y 3/19/2019 |H08| H08 HI

NL M 27 SC Y 3/21/2019 |H04| H04 HI

NL F 35 NC Y 3/26/2019 |H11| H11 HI

NL F 22 AL Y 3/28/2019 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 21 PA Y 11/16/2017 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 80 NY Y 4/10/2019 |H29B| H29B HI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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14852
14853
14854
14855
14856
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14861
14862
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14873
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GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

65 SCH2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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14851
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14853
14854
14855
14856
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14859
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14861
14862
14863
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14868
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14871
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SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCHOOL #2

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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14853
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N 1981 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1983 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1990 |H04| |H04|

N 2000 |G45| |G45|

N 2000 |G31| |G31|

N 2000 |G28| |G28|

N 1976 |H08| |H08|

N 1995 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1975 |H25| |H25|

N 1984 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 2000 |H25| |H25|

N 2000 |G18| |G18|

N 1988 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1999 |H11| |H11|

N 1979 |G61| |G61|

N 2000 |G01| |G01|

N 2000 |H12| |H12|

N 1989 |G74| |G74|

N 1975 |G38| |G38|

N 1949 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1987 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1997 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1996 |G46| |G46|

N 1993 |SF3| |SF3|

N 1972 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1993 |NB| |NB|

N 1992 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1979 |G24| |G24|

N 2000 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 2000 |H27| |H27|

N 2000 |G32| |G32|

N 2001 |G46| |G46|

N 1991 |G26| |G26|

N 1990 |G44| |G44|

N 2000 |G37| |G37|

N 1960 |H03| |H03|

N 1991 |G63| |G63|

N 2001 |SF3| |SF3|

N 2001 |JEF4| |JEF4|

N 1958 |G60| |G60|

N 2001 |PG2| |PG2|

N 1956 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1998 |H06| |H06|

N 1994 |H08| |H08|

N 1995 |H04| |H04|

N 1987 |H11| |H11|

N 2000 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 2001 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1942 |HP| |HP|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14848
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14873
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BY718880 BY000718880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10257623 A ACTIVE AV

BY718915 BY000718915 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10257667 A ACTIVE AV

BY719362 BY000719362 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10258343 A ACTIVE AV

BY719706 BY000719706 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10258861 A ACTIVE AV

BY719967 BY000719967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10259219 A ACTIVE AP

BY720266 BY000720266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350550 A ACTIVE AV

BY720445 BY000720445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10259908 A ACTIVE AV

BY720482 BY000720482 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10259963 A ACTIVE AV

BY720721 BY000720721 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10260295 A ACTIVE AV

BY720785 BY000720785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10260409 A ACTIVE AV

BY720798 BY000720798 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10260430 A ACTIVE AV

BY721147 BY000721147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10260940 A ACTIVE AV

BY721165 BY000721165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10260964 A ACTIVE AV

BY721212 BY000721212 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10261022 A ACTIVE AV

BY72125 BY000072125 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 78426 A ACTIVE AV

BY721321 BY000721321 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10261193 A ACTIVE AV

BY721447 BY000721447 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10261375 A ACTIVE A1

BY722121 BY000722121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10262422 A ACTIVE AV

BY722316 BY000722316 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10262771 A ACTIVE AV

BY722643 BY000722643 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10263317 A ACTIVE AV

BY723856 BY000723856 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10265230 A ACTIVE AV

BY723971 BY000723971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10265385 A ACTIVE A1

BY724020 BY000724020 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10265452 A ACTIVE AV

BY724116 BY000724116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10265591 A ACTIVE AV

BY724417 BY000724417 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10266037 A ACTIVE AP

BY725009 BY000725009 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10266878 A ACTIVE AV

BY725043 BY000725043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10266923 A ACTIVE AV

BY725129 BY000725129 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10267047 A ACTIVE AV

BY725346 BY000725346 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10267357 A ACTIVE AP

BY725973 BY000725973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10268212 A ACTIVE AV

BY726765 BY000726765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10269323 A ACTIVE A1

BY726881 BY000726881 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170701 A ACTIVE AV

BY727711 BY000727711 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10270487 A ACTIVE AV

BY727765 BY000727765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10270561 A ACTIVE AV

BY727778 BY000727778 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10270592 A ACTIVE A2

BY727830 BY000727830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10270675 A ACTIVE AV

BY727883 BY000727883 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10270768 A ACTIVE A1

BY728072 BY000728072 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10271093 A ACTIVE AV

BY728186 BY000728186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10271298 A ACTIVE AV

BY728275 BY000728275 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10271461 A ACTIVE AV

BY728515 BY000728515 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10271907 A ACTIVE AV

BY728548 BY000728548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10271976 A ACTIVE AV

BY728766 BY000728766 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10272340 A ACTIVE AV

BY728894 BY000728894 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10272499 A ACTIVE AV

BY729791 BY000729791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10273647 A ACTIVE AV

BY730517 BY000730517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354907 A ACTIVE AN

BY730822 BY000730822 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10275243 A ACTIVE AP

BY731391 BY000731391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10276132 A ACTIVE AV

BY731638 BY000731638 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10276483 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED AL RUBAYE FALIH JABBAR LAFTA

VERIFIED CASEY LAURA ISABEL

VERIFIED RAMIREZ IVAN EDUARDO

VERIFIED MINASSEY D ALMEIDA KOMI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITLOW VERONICA

VERIFIED SANDERS BRYCESON LIAM

VERIFIED MORGAN LAKINA LAVONNE

VERIFIED HERTWIG EDWARD JACOB

VERIFIED LAFAVE JOHN BRADLEY

VERIFIED SCHILL KAYLA BREEAN

VERIFIED STEPPS EDWARD BONNER

VERIFIED CRUMPLER CHRISTOPHER LAVON

VERIFIED THORNTON DAVI JOHNSON

VERIFIED NEELY CALEB THOMAS

VERIFIED GRADY WANDA SELF

VERIFIED CAUSEY MACKENZIE COLLEEN

UNVERIFIED CARR WILLIAM FULLER

VERIFIED WARD TIMMY

VERIFIED BRIGGS WILLIAM TAYLOR

VERIFIED FELICIANO ALVARADO ANGEL LUIS

VERIFIED MORTON ADRIAN OLIVIA CARLESE

UNVERIFIED COLEMAN MARISSA CELESTINA ESPITIA

VERIFIED GARCIA MARIELIS JOAN

VERIFIED FREELAND JORDAN LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING FUENTES OMAR

VERIFIED CADOGAN MIKAELA ANNE

VERIFIED MCELROY PAULA DENISE

VERIFIED TWIGG JANE KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES DANIEL X'ZAVIER

VERIFIED ALSTON JAQUANA MONE

UNVERIFIED COLEMAN KRISTOPHER LEON

VERIFIED MORRIS CELESTE AVERY

VERIFIED MONTANEZ WILLIAM DIAZ

VERIFIED BOWSER JEROME JUNIOR

CONFIRMATION PENDING HIGHSMITH HEIRESS ELYSIA

VERIFIED ENTZMINGER LAKESHIA ANTOINETTE

UNVERIFIED ADAMS LAKIYA SHONTONETTE

VERIFIED ALAS KEVIN LORENZO

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ MOLINA HECTOR MANUEL

VERIFIED SKELTON ROBERT DALE

VERIFIED WRIGHT AUDREY LYNN

VERIFIED HAWTHORNE LARRY EUGENE

VERIFIED MOORE TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFIED YANCEY JAYDA DELORES

VERIFIED BERGEVIN CATENA MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW HAESELER LYNN CHERYL

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ LAURA F

VERIFIED AMAYA JOSHUA NDAMUKONG

VERIFIED KEES DEANDRA MONET

L M N O P Q
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901  SHELBY DR   #102 GREENSBORO NC 27409 901 SHELBY DR # 102

1024  NESBIT RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 1024 NESBIT RD

1807  BEARHOLLOW RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 1807 BEARHOLLOW RD

1829  MERRITT DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 1829 MERRITT DR # A

1736 N HAMILTON ST   #B HIGH POINT NC 27262 1736 N HAMILTON ST # B

810  RICHLAND ST   #B HIGH POINT NC 27260 810 RICHLAND ST # B

2540  SUFFOLK AVE   #J HIGH POINT NC 27265 2540 SUFFOLK AVE # J

V 308  PARKMONT DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 308 PARKMONT DR

III 201  WILLOUGHBY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27408 216 E ROSEMARY ST

5004  BEALE AVE GREENSBORO NC 27407 5004 BEALE AVE

JR 2700  COTTAGE PL   #202 GREENSBORO NC 27455 2700 COTTAGE PL # 202

346  SAPPHIRE RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 346 SAPPHIRE RD

4410  CROWNE LAKE CIR   #1-H JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4410 CROWNE LAKE CIR # 1-H

4301  KINGSLAND DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 4301 KINGSLAND DR

1530  WORTHINGTON PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 1530 WORTHINGTON PL

3902  MCCONNELL RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 3902 MCCONNELL RD

5211  US HIGHWAY 220  N SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 5211 US HIGHWAY 220 N

JR 413  CORY RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 413 CORY RD

3537  CHERRY LN GREENSBORO NC 27405 3537 CHERRY LN

1502  ARCTIC FOX CIR   #304 GREENSBORO NC 27405 1502 ARCTIC FOX CIR # 304

1222  KENSINGTON DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 2517 AMBASSADOR CT #A

3604  SUMMIT AVE   #24 GREENSBORO NC 27405 3604 SUMMIT AVE # 24

3601  MALDON WAY   #1E HIGH POINT NC 27260 3601 MALDON WAY # 1E

3204  CHERRYDALE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 303 BIMINI LN

7507  ADDISON DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7507 ADDISON DR

1011  CRANBROOK ST GREENSBORO NC 27407 5 BARRETT CT

3675  MCGINTY DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 3675 MCGINTY DR

505  CAROWILL DR   #206 GREENSBORO NC 27455 505 CAROWILL DR # 206

302  MORGAN PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 302 MORGAN PL

2211  RAM RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 2211 RAM RD

2705  TUSKEGEE ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 2705 TUSKEGEE ST

1601  COUNTRY CLUB RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 7846 ATHENS RD

2376  ROCKLAND CIR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2376 ROCKLAND CIR

II 4013  MCINTOSH ST   #K GREENSBORO NC 27407 4013 MCINTOSH ST # K

830 W MARKET ST   #205 GREENSBORO NC 27401 830 W MARKET ST # 205

6712  CENTERVILLE CT WHITSETT NC 27377 6712 CENTERVILLE CT

1907  APEX PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 1907 APEX PL

3712  LYNHAVEN DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 3712 LYNHAVEN DR

921 S LINDELL RD GREENSBORO NC 27403 921 S LINDELL RD

1607  HELMWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1607 HELMWOOD DR

4  CLOVERFIELD CT GREENSBORO NC 27406 4 CLOVERFIELD CT

1705  SPRINGMONT DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 1705 SPRINGMONT DR

702  GRANITE ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 702 GRANITE ST

3604  HEWITT ST   #2C GREENSBORO NC 27407 3604 HEWITT ST # 2C

305  WESTOVER TER GREENSBORO NC 27403 305 WESTOVER TER

904  WHARTON ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 904 WHARTON ST

2604  SUFFOLK AVE HIGH POINT NC 27265 2604 SUFFOLK AVE

114  DUCHESS CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 114 DUCHESS CT

5836  SPRINGER DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 5836 SPRINGER DR

R S T U V W
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14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
14930
14931
14932
14933
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14935
14936
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14945
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GREENSBORO NC 27409 O

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 9108497078 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 5862651527 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3366092000 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275143534 3363392100 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 2076028772 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3368484663 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5125089188 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3365175106 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365878176 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3369444542 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368707167 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364478717 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3472178797 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3366896912 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365089800 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363274334 O

APT 1C GREENSBORO NC 274069883 3362075482 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 9546734444 O

GREENSBORO NC 274552077 8608398150 O

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364042028 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364222206 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

APT C STOKESDALE NC 273579390 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 7572403898 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 U

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3368400976 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 7033109690 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 8562970672 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362558892 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363549659 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 4122606184 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3364207008 U

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 2404213289 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
14930
14931
14932
14933
14934
14935
14936
14937
14938
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14943
14944
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UN M 54 Y 4/16/2019 |G63| G63 GR

HL F 34 OC Y 4/16/2019 |PG1| PG1 PG

UN U 58 Y 4/28/2019 |G32| G32 GR

NL M 42 OC Y 5/7/2019 |G60| G60 GR

UN F 67 NJ Y 5/14/2019 |H17| H17 HI

NL M 21 Y 2/11/2022 |H07| H07 HI

UN F 52 WA Y 5/24/2019 |H19A| H19A HI

NL M 22 NC Y 5/24/2019 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 22 NC Y 5/31/2019 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 33 ID Y 6/3/2019 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 50 VA Y 6/3/2019 |G27| G27 GR

UN M 47 Y 6/12/2019 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 44 CO Y 6/12/2019 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 21 NY Y 5/7/2019 |G28| G28 GR

NL F 65 NC Y 10/8/1990 |G32| G32 GR

NL F 21 NC Y 4/6/2018 |JEF4| JEF4

UN M 21 NC Y 6/19/2019 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 25 NC Y 7/1/2019 |H24| H24 HI

NL M 32 NC Y 7/8/2019 |G10| G10 GR

HL M 56 NY Y 7/12/2019 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 21 VA Y 8/21/2018 |H14| H14 HI

HL F 26 NC Y 8/6/2019 |G10| G10 GR

HL F 29 PR Y 8/8/2019 |H06| H06 HI

NL M 21 NC Y 5/1/2019 |FEN1| FEN1

HL M 70 OC Y 8/14/2019 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL F 27 CT Y 8/23/2019 |G50| G50 GR

UN F 44 NM Y 8/21/2019 |JEF3| JEF3 GR

NL F 22 AL Y 3/30/2017 |G24| G24 GR

UN M 22 SC Y 8/3/2017 |H10| H10 HI

NL F 27 NC Y 9/5/2019 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL M 21 NC N 7/18/2017 |G06| G06 GR

UN U 21 Y 3/18/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

HL M 76 PR Y 10/10/2019 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 38 VA Y 9/16/2019 |G50| G50 GR

UN F 22 N 10/2/2019 |G44| G44 GR

NL F 37 NC Y 9/26/2019 |RC2| RC2

NL F 36 NJ Y 9/18/2019 |H07| H07 HI

UN U 24 OC N 10/8/2019 |G54| G54 GR

HL M 21 NC Y 2/4/2019 |G48| G48 GR

NL M 57 WV Y 9/20/2019 |G34| G34 GR

UN F 75 NJ N 10/2/2019 |FEN2| FEN2 GR

NL M 45 Y 10/2/2019 |G10| G10 GR

NL F 22 N 10/10/2019 |G48| G48 GR

NL F 21 IL Y 10/8/2019 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 63 CA Y 11/8/2019 |G13| G13 GR

UN F 67 Y 3/28/2022 |G11| G11 GR

HL F 43 Y 10/24/2019 |H19A| H19A HI

NL M 35 OC Y 11/21/2019 |JAM2| JAM2

NL F 34 MS N 11/26/2019 |NMAD| NMAD GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
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GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 18E 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
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61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
14930
14931
14932
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14934
14935
14936
14937
14938
14939
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SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCHOOL #1

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
14930
14931
14932
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14934
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
14930
14931
14932
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14934
14935
14936
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14944
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N 1968 |G63| |G63|

N 1988 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1964 |G32| |G32|

N 1980 |G60| |G60|

N 1955 |H17| |H17|

N 2001 |H07| |H07|

N 1970 |H19A| |H19A|

N 2000 |G21| |G21|

N 2000 |G21| |G21|

N 1989 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1972 |G27| |G27|

N 1975 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1978 |FR2| |FR2|

N 2001 |G28| |G28|

N 1957 |G32| |G32|

N 2001 |JEF4| |JEF4|

N 2001 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1997 |H24| |H24|

N 1990 |G10| |G10|

N 1966 |G09| |G09|

N 2001 |H14| |H14|

N 1996 |G10| |G10|

N 1993 |H06| |H06|

N 2001 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1952 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1995 |G50| |G50|

N 1978 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 2000 |G24| |G24|

N 2000 |H10| |H10|

N 1995 |MON1| |MON1|

N 2001 |G06| |G06|

N 2001 |MC| |MC|

N 1946 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1984 |G50| |G50|

N 2000 |G44| |G44|

N 1985 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1986 |H07| |H07|

N 1998 |G54| |G54|

N 2001 |G48| |G48|

N 1965 |G34| |G34|

N 1947 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1977 |G10| |G10|

N 2000 |G48| |G48|

N 2001 |G50| |G50|

N 1959 |G13| |G13|

N 1955 |G11| |G11|

N 1979 |H19A| |H19A|

N 1987 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1988 |NMAD| |NMAD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14897
14898
14899
14900
14901
14902
14903
14904
14905
14906
14907
14908
14909
14910
14911
14912
14913
14914
14915
14916
14917
14918
14919
14920
14921
14922
14923
14924
14925
14926
14927
14928
14929
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BY732308 BY000732308 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10277409 A ACTIVE AV

BY732475 BY000732475 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10277641 A ACTIVE AV

BY732481 BY000732481 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10277648 A ACTIVE AV

BY733101 BY000733101 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170502 A ACTIVE AV

BY733132 BY000733132 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10278546 A ACTIVE AP

BY733137 BY000733137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10278552 A ACTIVE AV

BY733341 BY000733341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10278841 A ACTIVE AV

BY733345 BY000733345 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10278845 A ACTIVE AP

BY733497 BY000733497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10278998 A ACTIVE AV

BY733566 BY000733566 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10279068 A ACTIVE AP

BY733810 BY000733810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10279314 A ACTIVE AV

BY733847 BY000733847 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10279364 A ACTIVE AV

BY733937 BY000733937 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10279456 A ACTIVE AV

BY734115 BY000734115 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10279642 A ACTIVE AV

BY73458 BY000073458 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 79946 A ACTIVE AV

BY734600 BY000734600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10280130 A ACTIVE AV

BY734738 BY000734738 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10280273 A ACTIVE AV

BY734743 BY000734743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10280278 A ACTIVE AV

BY735265 BY000735265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10280866 A ACTIVE AV

BY735753 BY000735753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10281428 A ACTIVE A1

BY735829 BY000735829 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10281517 A ACTIVE AV

BY735933 BY000735933 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10281626 A ACTIVE A1

BY736173 BY000736173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10281868 A ACTIVE AV

BY736776 BY000736776 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10282557 A ACTIVE A1

BY737091 BY000737091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10282974 A ACTIVE AV

BY737659 BY000737659 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10283831 A ACTIVE AV

BY738272 BY000738272 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284835 A ACTIVE AV

BY738488 BY000738488 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10285168 A ACTIVE AV

BY738798 BY000738798 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350759 A ACTIVE AV

BY738982 BY000738982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10285817 A ACTIVE AV

BY739545 BY000739545 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350846 A ACTIVE AV

BY740612 BY000740612 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10288156 A ACTIVE A1

BY740617 BY000740617 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10288170 A ACTIVE AV

BY740894 BY000740894 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10288678 A ACTIVE AV

BY741361 BY000741361 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10289406 A ACTIVE AV

BY741369 BY000741369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10289418 A ACTIVE AV

BY741373 BY000741373 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10289423 A ACTIVE AV

BY741683 BY000741683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10289959 A ACTIVE AV

BY741891 BY000741891 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10290301 A ACTIVE AV

BY741933 BY000741933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10290366 A ACTIVE AV

BY742469 BY000742469 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350849 A ACTIVE AV

BY742738 BY000742738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10291607 A ACTIVE AV

BY742816 BY000742816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10291742 A ACTIVE AV

BY743391 BY000743391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10292715 A ACTIVE AP

BY743560 BY000743560 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10293023 A ACTIVE AV

BY743593 BY000743593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10293085 A ACTIVE AP

BY743765 BY000743765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10293379 A ACTIVE AP

BY744044 BY000744044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10293854 A ACTIVE AP

BY744247 BY000744247 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10294167 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
14979
14980
14981
14982
14983
14984
14985
14986
14987
14988
14989
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14991
14992
14993
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VERIFIED AMUSA TAOFIKAT ABODEDE

VERIFIED CARTER JAZMIN ISABEL

VERIFIED AUSTIN AYON DMIONI

VERIFIED SHARPE SARAH ELIZABETHE

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE MADISON NICOLE

VERIFIED BODWELL KATELYN MARIE

VERIFIED NWABEKE AMBLESSED ONYEKACHI

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHUMACHER ANNALISE GRACE

VERIFIED ALVAREZ PEREZ JOANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING SYEDA LAVEEZA HAIDER

VERIFIED HARGRAVE CHRISHUN ELIAS

VERIFIED HALL MARK DANIEL

VERIFIED LANTZ ADAM OLIVER

VERIFIED DENNEHY KELLY NICOLE

VERIFIED GREEN GARY THOMAS

VERIFIED SIMMONS ANIYA MIREE

VERIFIED CHARLES ASHLYNN PAIGE

VERIFIED HUGHES ALEXANDER DAVID

VERIFIED JONES DELVION DA'QUAN

UNVERIFIED WHITE TAHRI JAMAL

VERIFIED CHILDRESS LACY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED PLENTIE-HARDING HANNAH VICTORIA ROSLYN

VERIFIED ADAMS GABRIEL ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED GEIER CASEY JAMES

VERIFIED LEE ELISE AVERY WILSON

VERIFIED SESAY ABDUL

VERIFIED LYNCH CHELSEA EVELYN

VERIFIED BRADY LANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED PALACIOS CIENFUEGOS ERICK JAIR

VERIFIED KOONCE TREVOR DARELL

VERIFIED ROSARIO IRIZARRY JORDAN JAMES

UNVERIFIED TANEJA RAKESH

VERIFIED DAVIS CRYSTAL T

VERIFIED ANDERSON SAMANTHA MARIE

VERIFIED HEADINGS MICHAEL ANDREW

VERIFIED KANWAL SHAHIDA NIA

VERIFIED KOSGEI DERICK

VERIFIED SIDBERRY SHAEKORIAN JANAE

VERIFIED MARSHALL MICHAEL LAYNE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ROSALES TEODULO

VERIFIED PEQUIGNEY JULIE ANN

VERIFIED DAWKINS SHELLY BARRINGTON

VERIFIED WILSON SHAKI NAMBO

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER TASHA DANYEAL

VERIFIED NEVAREZ IVELISSE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATRICK JOHN TREVOR

VERIFICATION PENDING KRISHNAN RADHA KANNUSWAMY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTON WILLIAM DEMETRIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE MICHAEL ANDREW

L M N O P Q
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
14979
14980
14981
14982
14983
14984
14985
14986
14987
14988
14989
14990
14991
14992
14993
14994

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003487



YTD PC MASTER

2815  YANCEYVILLE ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27405 2815 YANCEYVILLE ST # B

3571  RAMSAY ST   #1B HIGH POINT NC 27265 3571 RAMSAY ST # 1B

4205  HEWITT ST   #15H GREENSBORO NC 27407 4205 HEWITT ST # 15H

1130  MINERAL SPRINGS RD MADISON NC 27025 1130 MINERAL SPRINGS RD

2807  ALERT CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 2807 ALERT CT

4306  ROMAINE ST GREENSBORO NC 27407 4306 ROMAINE ST

908 E CONE BLVD   #E GREENSBORO NC 27405 908 E CONE BLVD # E

503  MARGARET HIATT CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 503 MARGARET HIATT CT

3562  FARMINGTON DR   #A GREENSBORO NC 27407 3562 FARMINGTON DR # A

2309  EDGEWOOD DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 2309 EDGEWOOD DR

4283  HARBOR RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 4283 HARBOR RIDGE DR

4401  CROWNE LAKE CIR   #3-C JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4401 CROWNE LAKE CIR # 3-C

4100  DOGWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4100 DOGWOOD DR

5911  WESTON DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5911 WESTON DR

3606  WESLEY POINT DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3606 WESLEY POINT DR

1807  FAIRFAX RD   #B GREENSBORO NC 27407 1807 FAIRFAX RD # B

3613  OAK FIELD CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3613 OAK FIELD CT

217 N ELAM AVE GREENSBORO NC 27403 217 N ELAM AVE

227  VILLAGE LN   #B GREENSBORO NC 27409 227 VILLAGE LN # B

7548  WOODSPRING DR   #302 WHITSETT NC 27377 7548 WOODSPRING DR # 302

3402  BROOKFIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3402 BROOKFIELD DR

3455  JAKE WHITE CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3455 JAKE WHITE CT

700  PARKWOOD DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1008 SAINT ANDREWS DR

4509  CABOT DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4509 CABOT DR

451 N EUGENE ST   #1Q GREENSBORO NC 27401 451 N EUGENE ST # 1Q

4506  CHAPEL RIDGE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 4506 CHAPEL RIDGE DR

606  EAGLE RD   #1C GREENSBORO NC 27407 606 EAGLE RD # 1C

1110  MT HOPE CHURCH RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 1110 MT HOPE CHURCH RD

910  HIGHLAND AVE   #A GREENSBORO NC 27403 910 HIGHLAND AVE # A

3213  QUAIL RUN DR   #D HIGH POINT NC 27265 3213 QUAIL RUN DR # D

107  GROVECREST WAY   #2-A GREENSBORO NC 27406 107 GROVECREST WAY # 2-A

400  HIBLER RD   #J GREENSBORO NC 27409 400 HIBLER RD # J

8  BELLES CT GREENSBORO NC 27401 8 BELLES CT

4012  MAID MARION CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4012 MAID MARION CT

8  SANDERLING PL GREENSBORO NC 27407 8 SANDERLING PL

300  JANICE DR HIGH POINT NC 27263 300 JANICE DR

121  WALNUT CROSSING DR WHITSETT NC 27377 121 WALNUT CROSSING DR

3005 E BESSEMER AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 3005 E BESSEMER AVE

10  POSTBRIDGE CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 10 POSTBRIDGE CT

6915  NC HIGHWAY 61  N GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 6915 NC HIGHWAY 61 N

6000  CRYSTAL SPRING CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 6000 CRYSTAL SPRING CT

1820  BOULEVARD ST   #C GREENSBORO NC 27407 1820 BOULEVARD ST # C

4837  MARQUIS ST COLFAX NC 27235 4837 MARQUIS ST

6202  NILE PL   #E GREENSBORO NC 27409 6202 NILE PL # E

2021  RANKIN MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 2021 RANKIN MILL RD

3007  DUFFIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3007 DUFFIELD DR

17  BEECH RIDGE CT   #D GREENSBORO NC 27455 17 BEECH RIDGE CT # D

2110  CARPENTER ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 2110 CARPENTER ST

319  PISGAH CHURCH RD   #2H GREENSBORO NC 27455 319 PISGAH CHURCH RD # 2H

R S T U V W
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369866227 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363916322 B

MADISON NC 27025 3363242847 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 5619061309 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 7577074757 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369263154 O

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368589762 A

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363373437 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 8185712587 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 8643272484 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3369055246 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 2527238760 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9999999999 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 3362142148 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364306898 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3362579647 B

APT 303 WILMINGTON NC 284127455 3363079338 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3365080661 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 8288967293 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 5628962617 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

GREENSBORO NC 27409 6104009631 O

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3365237341 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 8023494228 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 8593616817 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 U

WHITSETT NC 27377 4695311550 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364052335 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 8177150419 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3366904306 O

COLFAX NC 27235 7176587226 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3368900883 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9177890815 O

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3367064737 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 1410609609 A

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3369650287 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 7039442717 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
14979
14980
14981
14982
14983
14984
14985
14986
14987
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14991
14992
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 26 OC Y 12/10/2019 |G07| G07 GR

HL F 35 NJ Y 12/13/2019 |H26| H26 HI

NL F 21 NC Y 12/13/2019 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 24 NC Y 3/15/2022 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL F 21 NC Y 12/28/2019 |G59| G59 GR

UN F 31 FL Y 12/30/2019 |G61| G61 GR

NL F 20 MA Y 1/3/2020 |G07| G07 GR

NL F 20 VT Y 1/3/2020 |NCGR2| NCGR2

HL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 20 OC Y 1/3/2020 |H01| H01 HI

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |JEF3| JEF3

NL M 64 TN Y 1/2/2020 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 20 SC Y 1/3/2020 |G35| G35 GR

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G66| G66 GR

NL M 74 NY Y 9/20/1988 |MON3| MON3

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G61| G61 GR

NL F 20 OH Y 1/3/2020 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G15| G15 GR

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL F 20 NY Y 1/3/2020 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |H16| H16 HI

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G61| G61 GR

NL F 30 NC Y 1/15/2020 |G11| G11 GR

UN M 39 OC Y 1/24/2020 |G09| G09 GR

NL F 34 CA Y 2/3/2020 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 21 NC Y 2/6/2020 |JEF1| JEF1

HL M 20 NC Y 2/6/2020 |G47| G47 GR

UN M 36 Y 2/7/2020 |H20B| H20B HI

HL M 20 Y 1/3/2020 |G46| G46 GR

NL M 69 Y 2/29/2020 |G64| G64 GR

NL F 47 NC Y 2/29/2020 |G71| G71 GR

NL F 30 VT Y 2/14/2020 |H29A| H29A HI

NL M 51 VA Y 2/28/2020 |G65| G65 GR

UN F 38 OC Y 2/28/2020 |JAM5| JAM5 HI

NL M 37 OC Y 2/28/2020 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL F 23 NC Y 3/5/2020 |G04| G04 GR

NL M 60 IL Y 3/9/2020 |JAM4| JAM4 GR

HL M 81 OC Y 3/10/2020 |SWASH| SWASH

NL F 20 Y 1/3/2020 |SF4| SF4 GR

NL M 65 NY Y 4/9/2020 |G60| G60 GR

UN M 49 PA Y 4/8/2020 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 39 VA Y 4/30/2020 |G64| G64 GR

HL F 40 PR Y 5/7/2020 |MON1| MON1

UN M 23 NJ Y 5/8/2020 |G36| G36 GR

UN M 82 Y 5/18/2020 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL M 46 NC Y 6/3/2020 |G51| G51 GR

NL M 33 MD Y 5/29/2020 |G21| G21 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
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14981
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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14951
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YTD PC MASTER

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

65 SCH4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
14979
14980
14981
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCHOOL #4

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
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14974
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
14979
14980
14981
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14983
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |G07| |G07|

N 1987 |H26| |H26|

N 2001 |G50| |G50|

N 1998 |HU| |HU|

N 2001 |G59| |G59|

N 1991 |G61| |G61|

N 2002 |G07| |G07|

N 2002 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 2002 |G58| |G58|

N 2002 |H01| |H01|

N 2002 |JEF3| |JEF3|

N 1958 |FR2| |FR2|

N 2002 |G35| |G35|

N 2002 |G66| |G66|

N 1948 |MON3| |MON3|

N 2002 |G61| |G61|

N 2002 |H27| |H27|

N 2002 |G15| |G15|

N 2002 |G37| |G37|

N 2002 |RC2| |RC2|

N 2002 |CG1| |CG1|

N 2002 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 2002 |H16| |H16|

N 2002 |G61| |G61|

N 1992 |G11| |G11|

N 1983 |G09| |G09|

N 1988 |FR1| |FR1|

N 2001 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 2002 |G47| |G47|

N 1986 |H20B| |H20B|

N 2002 |G46| |G46|

N 1953 |G64| |G64|

N 1975 |G71| |G71|

N 1992 |HP| |HP|

N 1971 |G65| |G65|

N 1984 |JAM5| |JAM5|

N 1985 |GIB| |GIB|

N 1999 |G04| |G04|

N 1962 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1941 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 2002 |SF4| |SF4|

N 1957 |G60| |G60|

N 1973 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1983 |G64| |G64|

N 1982 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1999 |G36| |G36|

N 1940 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1976 |G51| |G51|

N 1989 |G21| |G21|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
14946
14947
14948
14949
14950
14951
14952
14953
14954
14955
14956
14957
14958
14959
14960
14961
14962
14963
14964
14965
14966
14967
14968
14969
14970
14971
14972
14973
14974
14975
14976
14977
14978
14979
14980
14981
14982
14983
14984
14985
14986
14987
14988
14989
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BY744883 BY000744883 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10295275 A ACTIVE AV

BY745123 BY000745123 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10295697 A ACTIVE AV

BY745824 BY000745824 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10297018 A ACTIVE AV

BY746054 BY000746054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10297416 A ACTIVE AV

BY746251 BY000746251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10297790 A ACTIVE A1

BY746425 BY000746425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10298070 A ACTIVE A1

BY746848 BY000746848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10298885 A ACTIVE AV

BY747787 BY000747787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10300685 A ACTIVE AV

BY747883 BY000747883 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10300880 A ACTIVE A2

BY747990 BY000747990 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10301053 A ACTIVE AV

BY748326 BY000748326 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10301698 A ACTIVE AV

BY748546 BY000748546 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10302166 A ACTIVE AV

BY748868 BY000748868 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10302774 A ACTIVE A1

BY74887 BY000074887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 81528 A ACTIVE AV

BY749008 BY000749008 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10303031 A ACTIVE AV

BY749138 BY000749138 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10303265 A ACTIVE AV

BY749720 BY000749720 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170059 A ACTIVE AV

BY750149 BY000750149 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10305155 A ACTIVE AV

BY750764 BY000750764 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10306257 A ACTIVE AV

BY750783 BY000750783 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355328 A ACTIVE AN

BY750856 BY000750856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10306450 A ACTIVE AV

BY750998 BY000750998 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10306709 A ACTIVE AV

BY751439 BY000751439 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10307546 A ACTIVE AV

BY751596 BY000751596 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10307819 A ACTIVE AV

BY751757 BY000751757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10308143 A ACTIVE AV

BY7520 BY000007520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 6183 A ACTIVE AV

BY752265 BY000752265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10309181 A ACTIVE AV

BY752334 BY000752334 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10309310 A ACTIVE AP

BY752399 BY000752399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10309443 A ACTIVE AV

BY752690 BY000752690 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10309995 A ACTIVE AV

BY752875 BY000752875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10310316 A ACTIVE AV

BY753030 BY000753030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10310582 A ACTIVE AV

BY753068 BY000753068 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10310635 A ACTIVE AV

BY753093 BY000753093 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10310671 A ACTIVE AV

BY753160 BY000753160 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10310782 A ACTIVE AV

BY753285 BY000753285 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10311001 A ACTIVE AV

BY753333 BY000753333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10311078 A ACTIVE AV

BY753591 BY000753591 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10311568 A ACTIVE AV

BY753646 BY000753646 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10311663 A ACTIVE AP

BY754461 BY000754461 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10313125 A ACTIVE AV

BY754945 BY000754945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10313986 A ACTIVE AP

BY756026 BY000756026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10315822 A ACTIVE AV

BY756588 BY000756588 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350915 A ACTIVE AV

BY756589 BY000756589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10316910 A ACTIVE AV

BY756692 BY000756692 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10317097 A ACTIVE AV

BY756906 BY000756906 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10317442 A ACTIVE AV

BY756974 BY000756974 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10317559 A ACTIVE AV

BY758233 BY000758233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10319764 A ACTIVE AV

BY758237 BY000758237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10319768 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LILLY REBEKAH LESLEY

VERIFIED TAFFERE ZERFINESH

VERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED HENRY ANGELICA DENISE

UNVERIFIED SEILENGAH HAWA ADAMA

UNVERIFIED BINGHAM WESLEY DOMINIC

VERIFIED DAVIS CASHMERE NASHAY

VERIFIED FAIBILLE AFUA BETSI

CONFIRMATION PENDING MAKWANA HIRAL SETHIYA

VERIFIED REAVES KHAYYAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WILBURN TORRIECE MIA

VERIFIED AIROZA CHRISTINA MARIE

UNVERIFIED WHITTENBURG KENNETH EUGENE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN TERESA DUNLAP

VERIFIED CHRISTMAN ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED LAMB ERIC JORDAN

VERIFIED ORPHANOS DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFIED GOMEZ DE LA TORRE MARIEL INES

VERIFIED AHLGREN PATRICK JOHN

UNVERIFIED NEW HORTON KEVIN

VERIFIED HORNER DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED KNOLMAYER MORGAN TREW

VERIFIED MILLER EMILY VICTORIA

VERIFIED MORRISON CLARENCE WAYNE

VERIFIED CASON CASIE JO

VERIFIED ASHBY JAIMIE HELON

VERIFIED PINCKNEY LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING SOTO CARMEN GONZALEZ

VERIFIED HOLLEY DEMAREYAH ASHONTA

VERIFIED FLORENCE DESTINY TYHISONNA

VERIFIED SIZEMORE BRANDON CALEB

VERIFIED OWENS PAMELA SIMMONS

VERIFIED SMITH TESS WOOTEN

VERIFIED PINTO RICHARD

VERIFIED HORTON GENESIS ROCHELLE

VERIFIED MISTRY SHITALBEN VIJAY

VERIFIED SATTLER KIERRA MARIE PETTIT

VERIFIED SOKOLSKY STANISLAV L

VERIFICATION PENDING DAWSON TIFFANY LORRAINE

VERIFIED HUTCHINSON CHARITY LADON TRINIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT AHMAD JAQUAN

VERIFIED FOLKES ARLENE MARIAN

VERIFIED AL-SAMRAAI NOOR OSAMA

VERIFIED BAKR ABDUL AWWAL

VERIFIED WHITFIELD KAILEN LYNEE

VERIFIED HILLSMAN HEATHER MICHELLE

VERIFIED GRAHAM ADONIS JAMARI

VERIFIED IBRAHEEM AMEL HASSAN

VERIFIED MCCRAY CHAMON DEVETE
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YTD PC MASTER

4246  UNITED ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27407 4246 UNITED ST # F

3807  RAINTREE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3807 RAINTREE DR

2813  KILBOURNE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 2813 KILBOURNE DR

1115  MAURY LN GREENSBORO NC 27401 1115 MAURY LN

1521  BRIDFORD PKWY   #12G GREENSBORO NC 27407 1521 BRIDFORD PKWY # 12G

1602 E WASHINGTON ST   #3A GREENSBORO NC 27401 1602 E WASHINGTON ST # 3A

1007 W BARTON ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 1007 W BARTON ST # D

2413  BEARDED IRIS LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 2413 BEARDED IRIS LN

33  HOLLY SPRINGS LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 33 HOLLY SPRINGS LN

4203  HEWITT ST   #19B GREENSBORO NC 27407 4203 HEWITT ST # 19B

707  MILTON ST   #2G GREENSBORO NC 27403 707 MILTON ST # 2G

5328 W MARKET ST   #5-C GREENSBORO NC 27409 5328 W MARKET ST # 5-C

517  DENNY ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 517 DENNY ST

1427  TRAFALGAR DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1427 TRAFALGAR DR

3540  WILDFLOWER DR   #526 GREENSBORO NC 27410 3540 WILDFLOWER DR # 526

4399  BAYLOR ST GREENSBORO NC 27455 4399 BAYLOR ST

207  SUGAR MAPLE TRCE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 207 SUGAR MAPLE TRCE

1254  BROWNSFIELD CT HIGH POINT NC 27262 1254 BROWNSFIELD CT

5202  LIGHTFOOT TRL   #108 JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5202 LIGHTFOOT TRL # 108

4600  SUMMIT AVE   #B GREENSBORO NC 27405 4600 SUMMIT AVE # B

5215  SUMMIT AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 5215 SUMMIT AVE

3907  PAYNE RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 3907 PAYNE RD

41  KINGLET CIR GREENSBORO NC 27455 41 KINGLET CIR

1614  HERALDRY LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 1614 HERALDRY LN

1300 N ELAM AVE GREENSBORO NC 27408 629 GRASSWREN WAY

102  MANCHESTER PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 102 MANCHESTER PL

2509  TAMPA ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2509 TAMPA ST

3900  COTSWOLD AVE   #106-J GREENSBORO NC 27410 3900 COTSWOLD AVE # 106-J

709  SUNMEADOW DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 709 SUNMEADOW DR

1029 E BRAGG ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 1029 E BRAGG ST

5322  FOX COVE LN   #B GREENSBORO NC 27407 5322 FOX COVE LN # B

200  NORTHPOINT AVE   #J HIGH POINT NC 27262 200 NORTHPOINT AVE # J

4200  US HIGHWAY 29  N  #436 GREENSBORO NC 27405 4200 US HIGHWAY 29 N # 436

401  KINGSBRIDGE CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 401 KINGSBRIDGE CT

5513  STONEBRIDGE RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5513 STONEBRIDGE RD

3400  CRIMSON WOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3400 CRIMSON WOOD DR

2003  ROLLING RD GREENSBORO NC 27403 2003 ROLLING RD

4647  PENNOAK RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 4647 PENNOAK RD

4533  WALPOLE RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 4533 WALPOLE RD

3832  WINDSTREAM WAY JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3832 WINDSTREAM WAY

1056  BRIDGEND DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 1056 BRIDGEND DR

1921  NEW GARDEN RD   #O-201 GREENSBORO NC 27410 1921 NEW GARDEN RD # O-201

2655  INGLESIDE DR   #1-A HIGH POINT NC 27265 2655 INGLESIDE DR #1-A

2202  APACHE ST   #C GREENSBORO NC 27401 2202 APACHE ST # C

302  BIMINI LN   #3A GREENSBORO NC 27406 302 BIMINI LN # 3A

2828  WILD POPLAR WAY GREENSBORO NC 27405 2828 WILD POPLAR WAY

131  THOMAS ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 131 THOMAS ST

1300  PICHARD ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 PO BOX 19901

II 2213  ATLANTA ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2213 ATLANTA ST
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 U

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3369122046 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 7438950102 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 2489109959 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 9787901427 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 5719195273 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9196711698 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 4128351962 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 8644778871 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 U

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 2565086706 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 8145325605 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 5189323095 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3362929060 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 2016589453 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 O

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3362095773 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3363898546 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363390393 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 9734766797 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5044947918 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 O

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 4109843123 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 7543685738 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3367092387 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3364560993 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 4049891614 B

ARCHDALE NC 27263 3364102966 B

GREENSBORO NC 27419 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 4804323184 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 23 NY Y 6/18/2020 |G49| G49 GR

UN F 70 OC Y 6/24/2020 |G60| G60 GR

UN M 68 Y 7/8/2020 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 33 SC Y 7/16/2020 |G71| G71 GR

UN F 28 Y 7/21/2020 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 23 MI Y 7/22/2020 |G70| G70 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 7/31/2020 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 24 OC Y 8/17/2020 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 42 OC Y 8/18/2020 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 24 MD Y 8/19/2020 |G50| G50 GR

HL F 26 VA Y 8/24/2020 |G48| G48 GR

NL F 30 CA Y 8/25/2020 |G37| G37 GR

NL M 50 NC Y 8/27/2020 |H12| H12 HI

NL F 67 NC Y 10/4/1982 |H14| H14 HI

NL M 96 PA Y 8/31/2020 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

NL M 29 SC Y 9/1/2020 |G26| G26 GR

UN M 58 Y 1/7/2022 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 55 OC Y 9/12/2020 |H01| H01 HI

UN M 29 Y 9/16/2020 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 28 Y 4/4/2022 |G10| G10 GR

UN F 67 NC Y 9/16/2020 |MON2A| MON2A

NL F 27 AL Y 9/18/2020 |H24| H24 HI

NL F 40 KY N 9/21/2020 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 72 VA Y 9/22/2020 |G25| G25 GR

NL F 35 NY Y 9/23/2020 |G17| G17 GR

NL M 73 KY Y 10/4/1988 |G36| G36 GR

NL M 76 SC Y 9/24/2020 |G52| G52 GR

HL F 78 PR N 9/24/2020 |CG1| CG1 GR

NL M 20 NC Y 9/25/2020 |MON2A| MON2A GR

UN F 24 Y 9/24/2020 |G70| G70 GR

UN M 22 Y 9/28/2020 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 63 VA N 9/29/2020 |H22| H22 HI

UN F 54 NC Y 9/28/2020 |MON1| MON1

UN M 91 NJ Y 9/29/2020 |G25| G25 GR

NL F 24 NC Y 9/29/2020 |PG1| PG1 PG

UN F 43 OC Y 9/29/2020 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL F 30 Y 9/30/2020 |G14| G14 GR

NL M 60 OC Y 10/1/2020 |G62| G62 GR

NL F 40 MD Y 10/1/2020 |SDRI| SDRI

NL F 21 Y 10/5/2020 |H29A| H29A HI

UN M 24 PA Y 10/7/2020 |H06| H06 HI

NL F 50 Y 10/8/2020 |G40B| G40B GR

UN F 44 Y 10/8/2020 |H15| H15 HI

NL M 48 NY Y 10/8/2020 |G71| G71 GR

UN F 20 NC Y 10/9/2020 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

NL F 37 GA Y 10/9/2020 |MON2A| MON2A GR

UN M 23 NC Y 10/8/2020 |H04| H04 HI

NL F 41 OC Y 10/21/2020 |G74| G74 GR

UN M 27 NC Y 10/9/2020 |G52| G52 GR
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28
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YTD PC MASTER

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

65 SCH2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 7

SCHOOL #2

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 8
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |G49| |G49|

N 1952 |G60| |G60|

N 1954 |G58| |G58|

N 1989 |G71| |G71|

N 1994 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1999 |G70| |G70|

N 1995 |G50| |G50|

N 1998 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1980 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1998 |G50| |G50|

N 1996 |G48| |G48|

N 1992 |G37| |G37|

N 1972 |H12| |H12|

N 1955 |H14| |H14|

N 1926 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1993 |G26| |G26|

N 1964 |NB| |NB|

N 1967 |H01| |H01|

N 1993 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1994 |G10| |G10|

N 1955 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1995 |H24| |H24|

N 1982 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1950 |G25| |G25|

N 1987 |G17| |G17|

N 1949 |G36| |G36|

N 1946 |G52| |G52|

N 1944 |CG1| |CG1|

N 2002 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1998 |G70| |G70|

N 2000 |G65| |G65|

N 1959 |H22| |H22|

N 1968 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1931 |G25| |G25|

N 1998 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1979 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1992 |G14| |G14|

N 1962 |G62| |G62|

N 1982 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 2001 |HP| |HP|

N 1998 |H06| |H06|

N 1972 |G40B| |G40B|

N 1978 |H15| |H15|

N 1974 |G71| |G71|

N 2002 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1985 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1999 |H04| |H04|

N 1981 |G74| |G74|

N 1995 |G52| |G52|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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15002
15003
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15005
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15007
15008
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15011
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YTD PC MASTER

BY758399 BY000758399 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390712 A ACTIVE AP

BY758562 BY000758562 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10320474 A ACTIVE AV

BY759562 BY000759562 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10322508 A ACTIVE AV

BY759609 BY000759609 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10322608 A ACTIVE AV

BY759610 BY000759610 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10322609 A ACTIVE AV

BY760044 BY000760044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10323485 A ACTIVE A1

BY760047 BY000760047 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10323495 A ACTIVE AV

BY760194 BY000760194 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10323768 A ACTIVE A2

BY760203 BY000760203 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10323791 A ACTIVE AV

BY760332 BY000760332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30385762 A ACTIVE AP

BY760537 BY000760537 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10324424 A ACTIVE AV

BY760987 BY000760987 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10325354 A ACTIVE AV

BY761305 BY000761305 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10325887 A ACTIVE AV

BY761664 BY000761664 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10326340 A ACTIVE AV

BY761967 BY000761967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10326737 A ACTIVE AV

BY762307 BY000762307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10327321 A ACTIVE AV

BY762511 BY000762511 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10327760 A ACTIVE AP

BY763273 BY000763273 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10328963 A ACTIVE AV

BY763494 BY000763494 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10329242 A ACTIVE AV

BY763555 BY000763555 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10329370 A ACTIVE AV

BY763561 BY000763561 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10329377 A ACTIVE AV

BY763888 BY000763888 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10329837 A ACTIVE AV

BY763899 BY000763899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10329848 A ACTIVE AV

BY763909 BY000763909 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10329870 A ACTIVE AV

BY764083 BY000764083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10330092 A ACTIVE AV

BY764181 BY000764181 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10330229 A ACTIVE AV

BY764381 BY000764381 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10330513 A ACTIVE AV

BY764412 BY000764412 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10330556 A ACTIVE A1

BY764498 BY000764498 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10330684 A ACTIVE AV

BY764574 BY000764574 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10330786 A ACTIVE AV

BY764597 BY000764597 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10330824 A ACTIVE AV

BY764853 BY000764853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10331171 A ACTIVE AP

BY765063 BY000765063 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170442 A ACTIVE AV

BY765087 BY000765087 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10331527 A ACTIVE AV

BY766262 BY000766262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10333286 A ACTIVE AV

BY766306 BY000766306 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170359 A ACTIVE AV

BY766646 BY000766646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10333894 A ACTIVE AV

BY766878 BY000766878 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10334222 A ACTIVE AV

BY766891 BY000766891 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10334242 A ACTIVE A2

BY767029 BY000767029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10334466 A ACTIVE AP

BY767151 BY000767151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10334652 A ACTIVE AV

BY767454 BY000767454 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10335101 A ACTIVE AV

BY767516 BY000767516 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10335175 A ACTIVE AP

BY767757 BY000767757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10335502 A ACTIVE AV

BY767815 BY000767815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10335586 A ACTIVE AP

BY767952 BY000767952 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10335771 A ACTIVE AV

BY767984 BY000767984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10335817 A ACTIVE AV

BY768265 BY000768265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170049 A ACTIVE AV

BY768295 BY000768295 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10336260 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING REHRIG MATTHEW PHILIP

VERIFIED SHIFA MERIMA BEDRU

VERIFIED REZKI RACHID

VERIFIED CASSANO NATHAN THOMAS

VERIFIED SIU JON

UNVERIFIED TURNER MONTIZE OMON

VERIFIED TULIPANO DEZIREE MICHELE

CONFIRMATION PENDING NGUYEN LIEM TO

VERIFIED CRIVARO KRISTOFER SEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE CHRISTOPHER JEROME

VERIFIED TAMMINGA BEVERLY ARLENE

VERIFIED HILL AMANDA NORMALI

VERIFIED SHOBE SARAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED EARLY MARTYNA LUCYNA

VERIFIED MARTINEZ URBINA JOSELING BETSABE

VERIFIED MCKINNIES INDIA LAQUEDA

VERIFICATION PENDING GUY LATASHA DESHA

VERIFIED GIUFFRIDA STACI CHRISTINE

VERIFIED YOUNG SEAN ALLAN

VERIFIED ARRINGTON KEITH

VERIFIED CISNEY SAMANTHA SUE

VERIFIED PETERS ELLA NICOLE

VERIFIED SLADE JALYN GRACE

VERIFIED ACKLEY DAVID WESLEY

VERIFIED JONES DIAMOND RENEE

VERIFIED GRIMES DANTRYE RENDELL

VERIFIED ATKINS WILLIAM HUNTER

UNVERIFIED CANTU PAUL EDWARD

VERIFIED JESSOP STEFFANI ANNE

VERIFIED BADGETT NATALIE

VERIFIED PORTER INDONESIA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON LINDSAY JADE

VERIFIED VERDEROSA MARIANNE WILMARTH

VERIFIED WEBB CHARNASIA CHARKYO

VERIFIED PATTERSON FRANCES STROTHER

VERIFIED INMAN BRENDA GAIL

VERIFIED OWENS MACKENZIE LYNN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ANNIE MAE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MILLER DIVINE ANGELO

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAVES JAKODI IMIR

VERIFIED HILL AMEEN JABRIL JAMES

VERIFIED FELICIANO JAVIER ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING O'DANIEL MITCHELL

VERIFIED ROSSER NADIA ASHANTI

VERIFICATION PENDING DALLAS JEREMIAH CENTRELL

VERIFIED BLUSKE BRITANY GEORGIANA

VERIFIED SILVA BRENDA SALDANHA

VERIFIED STANFIELD DONTAE LAMONT

VERIFIED PEGUESE ASHANTI EVETTE
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YTD PC MASTER

534  EDGEWOOD ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 534 EDGEWOOD ST

3622  WHITWORTH DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3622 WHITWORTH DR

5234  HILLTOP RD   #103 JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5234 HILLTOP RD # 103

4617  MEADOWSIDE TER HIGH POINT NC 27265 4617 MEADOWSIDE TER

1328  WOODSIDE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 1328 WOODSIDE DR

3010  QUAIL OAKS DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3010 QUAIL OAKS DR

512  QUBEIN AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 CAMPUS BOX 2777

2215  MELOINE LN GREENSBORO NC 27407 2215 MELOINE LN

3691  VILLAGE SPRINGS DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3691 VILLAGE SPRINGS DR

464  LINDSAY RIDGE DR   #G KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 464 LINDSAY RIDGE DR # G

3607  HUNTINGRIDGE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3607 HUNTINGRIDGE DR

3925  PALLAS WAY   #2B HIGH POINT NC 27265 3925 PALLAS WAY # 2B

3398  FALLSWOOD CT COLFAX NC 27235 3398 FALLSWOOD CT

3624  GRINDSTAFF AVE HIGH POINT NC 27265 3624 GRINDSTAFF AVE

1304  FURLOUGH AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 1304 FURLOUGH AVE

5426  FOREST RD   #227 GREENSBORO NC 27406 5426 FOREST RD # 227

2607  PINE LAKE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 2607 PINE LAKE DR

4340  RIVER BIRCH LOOP   #2A GREENSBORO NC 27409 4340 RIVER BIRCH LOOP # 2A

3561  VICKREY MEADOW DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 3561 VICKREY MEADOW DR

3023  WINDSOR CREEK WAY GREENSBORO NC 27405 3023 WINDSOR CREEK WAY

1215  ONSLOW DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1215 ONSLOW DR

5242  WILLIARD RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 5242 WILLIARD RD

3518  MEDLOCK TRCE GREENSBORO NC 27405 3518 MEDLOCK TRCE

7091  FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 7091 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD

4200  US HIGHWAY 29  N  #430 GREENSBORO NC 27405 4200 US HIGHWAY 29 N # 430

3200  YANCEYVILLE ST   #C GREENSBORO NC 27405 3200 YANCEYVILLE ST # C

8040  BELEWS CREEK RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 8040 BELEWS CREEK RD

6431  CORAL VINE WAY WHITSETT NC 27377 6431 CORAL VINE WAY

506 W MAIN ST   #E JAMESTOWN NC 27282 506 W MAIN ST # E

4309  OLD LIBERTY PL   #52 GREENSBORO NC 27406 4309 OLD LIBERTY PL # 52

4305  KILDARE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 4305 KILDARE DR

4005  BERKSHIRE CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 4005 BERKSHIRE CT

1132  ROCKINGHAM LAKE RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1132 ROCKINGHAM LAKE RD

1818  SPENCER ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 307 S ENGLISH ST # B

203 W NEWLYN ST GREENSBORO NC 27408 203 W NEWLYN ST

10171  NC 65 STOKESDALE NC 27357 10171 NC 65

7047 W FRIENDLY AVE   #S GREENSBORO NC 27410 7047 W FRIENDLY AVE # S

346  SAPPHIRE RD BURLINGTON NC 27215 346 SAPPHIRE RD

3212  TRENT ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 3212 TRENT ST

4200  MAYBROOK DR   #11 GREENSBORO NC 27405 4200 MAYBROOK DR # 11

2501  TEXTILE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 2501 TEXTILE DR

5397  DOBSON RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 5397 DOBSON RD

371 E MONTCASTLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 371 E MONTCASTLE DR

2204  JULIET PL   #204 GREENSBORO NC 27406 2204 JULIET PL # 204

2305 N CENTENNIAL ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 2305 N CENTENNIAL ST

6002  GRANDOVER VILLAGE RD   #APT302 GREENSBORO NC 27407 6002 GRANDOVER VILLAGE RD # APT302

3001  OVERTON DR   #C GREENSBORO NC 27408 3001 OVERTON DR # C

1330  SHERWOOD DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1330 SHERWOOD DR

1913  APEX PL HIGH POINT NC 27260 1913 APEX PL
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363408235 O

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3363418107 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366903087 A

GREENSBORO NC 27405 2762522263 B

1 UNIVERSITY PKWY HIGH POINT NC 27268 9739074535 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 A

HIGH POINT NC 27265 8562066215 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7186128944 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 7163611688 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 8048039462 B

COLFAX NC 27235 3364044876 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 5713660806 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3364508406 O

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9103743501 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9417259301 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 8043341965 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9176923588 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3364046311 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3366437275 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366018316 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4192123699 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3368145998 B

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3364079363 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 8304698527 O

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3364082575 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366093502 O

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3364577445 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 6363287652 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365122279 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3363354602 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369079134 O

GREENSBORO NC 27406 6467081327 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365494537 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 4708810808 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 6086173278 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 8287369766 O

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 4343344110 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3369206194 B
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 41 Y 3/14/2022 |067| 067 KE

NL F 43 OC Y 10/23/2020 |MON1| MON1 GR

UN M 50 OC Y 10/29/2020 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 27 NC Y 10/29/2020 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 38 OC Y 10/29/2020 |G02| G02 GR

NL M 33 VA Y 10/30/2020 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL F 22 NJ N 10/30/2020 |H12| H12 HI

NL M 50 Y 10/26/2020 |G56| G56 GR

NL M 38 NJ Y 10/31/2020 |H27-B| H27-B HI

UN M 41 NJ Y 12/21/2021 |067| 067 KE

NL F 88 NE Y 10/30/2020 |H24| H24 HI

NL F 39 VA Y 11/3/2020 |H29B| H29B HI

NL F 20 NC Y 11/8/2020 |NDRI| NDRI

NL F 36 OC Y 11/10/2020 |H27-A| H27-A HI

HL F 22 OC Y 12/3/2020 |H07| H07 HI

NL F 27 NC Y 10/26/2020 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL F 38 OK Y 10/31/2020 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 33 WV Y 12/23/2020 |H29B| H29B HI

UN M 50 CA Y 12/31/2020 |H10| H10 HI

UN M 56 NY Y 1/5/2021 |G09| G09 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 1/6/2021 |G17| G17 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 1/15/2021 |OR1| OR1 OR

UN F 19 NC Y 1/13/2021 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL M 29 OH Y 1/14/2021 |SMAD| SMAD

UN F 20 Y 1/20/2021 |MON1| MON1

UN M 19 NC Y 1/25/2021 |G08| G08 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 2/2/2021 |STOK| STOK STO

HL M 35 TX Y 2/2/2021 |RC2| RC2

NL F 46 IL Y 2/4/2021 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

UN F 19 NC Y 2/7/2021 |FEN1| FEN1

NL F 19 NC N 2/7/2021 |G06| G06 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 2/16/2021 |H27-A| H27-A HI

UN F 43 Y 3/7/2022 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 19 NC Y 2/25/2021 |G71| G71 GR

UN F 86 GA Y 3/11/2021 |G19| G19 GR

NL F 59 NC Y 2/25/2022 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL F 25 MO Y 4/12/2021 |G43| G43 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 4/17/2021 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL M 19 NC Y 4/20/2021 |G10| G10 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 4/22/2021 |G72| G72 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 4/27/2021 |G05| G05 GR

HL M 19 NC Y 5/5/2021 |G38| G38 GR

NL M 63 NY Y 5/5/2021 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

NL F 19 VA Y 5/13/2021 |G57| G57 GR

UN M 19 NC Y 5/16/2021 |H20A| H20A HI

NL F 33 WI Y 5/18/2021 |JAM4| JAM4 GR

HL F 40 Y 5/19/2021 |G23| G23 GR

NL M 19 VA Y 1/6/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

UN F 19 NC Y 6/1/2021 |H07| H07 HI
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15044
15045
15046
15047
15048
15049
15050
15051
15052
15053
15054
15055
15056
15057
15058
15059
15060
15061
15062
15063
15064
15065
15066
15067
15068
15069
15070
15071
15072
15073
15074
15075
15076
15077
15078
15079
15080
15081
15082
15083
15084
15085
15086
15087
15088
15089
15090
15091
15092
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YTD PC MASTER

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH1

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH1

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15044
15045
15046
15047
15048
15049
15050
15051
15052
15053
15054
15055
15056
15057
15058
15059
15060
15061
15062
15063
15064
15065
15066
15067
15068
15069
15070
15071
15072
15073
15074
15075
15076
15077
15078
15079
15080
15081
15082
15083
15084
15085
15086
15087
15088
15089
15090
15091
15092
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCHOOL #1

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCHOOL #4 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCHOOL #1

SCH 1

BB BC BD BE
15044
15045
15046
15047
15048
15049
15050
15051
15052
15053
15054
15055
15056
15057
15058
15059
15060
15061
15062
15063
15064
15065
15066
15067
15068
15069
15070
15071
15072
15073
15074
15075
15076
15077
15078
15079
15080
15081
15082
15083
15084
15085
15086
15087
15088
15089
15090
15091
15092
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YTD PC MASTER

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15044
15045
15046
15047
15048
15049
15050
15051
15052
15053
15054
15055
15056
15057
15058
15059
15060
15061
15062
15063
15064
15065
15066
15067
15068
15069
15070
15071
15072
15073
15074
15075
15076
15077
15078
15079
15080
15081
15082
15083
15084
15085
15086
15087
15088
15089
15090
15091
15092
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |067| |067|

N 1979 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1972 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1995 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1984 |G02| |G02|

N 1989 |MON2| |MON2|

N 2000 |H12| |H12|

N 1972 |G56| |G56|

N 1984 |H27| |H27|

N 1981 |067| |067|

N 1934 |H24| |H24|

N 1983 |HP| |HP|

N 2002 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1986 |H27| |H27|

N 2000 |H07| |H07|

N 1995 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1984 |G58| |G58|

N 1989 |HP| |HP|

N 1972 |H10| |H10|

N 1966 |G09| |G09|

N 2003 |G17| |G17|

N 2003 |OR1| |OR1|

N 2003 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1993 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 2002 |MON1| |MON1|

N 2003 |G08| |G08|

N 2003 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1987 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1976 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 2003 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 2003 |G06| |G06|

N 2003 |H27| |H27|

N 1979 |WM| |WM|

N 2003 |G71| |G71|

N 1936 |G19| |G19|

N 1963 |HU| |HU|

N 1997 |G43| |G43|

N 2003 |RC2| |RC2|

N 2003 |G10| |G10|

N 2003 |G72| |G72|

N 2003 |G05| |G05|

N 2003 |G38| |G38|

N 1959 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 2003 |G57| |G57|

N 2003 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1989 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1982 |G23| |G23|

N 2003 |MC| |MC|

N 2003 |H07| |H07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15044
15045
15046
15047
15048
15049
15050
15051
15052
15053
15054
15055
15056
15057
15058
15059
15060
15061
15062
15063
15064
15065
15066
15067
15068
15069
15070
15071
15072
15073
15074
15075
15076
15077
15078
15079
15080
15081
15082
15083
15084
15085
15086
15087
15088
15089
15090
15091
15092
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YTD PC MASTER

BY768373 BY000768373 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10336375 A ACTIVE AP

BY768401 BY000768401 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10336412 A ACTIVE A1

BY768436 BY000768436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10336458 A ACTIVE AV

BY768618 BY000768618 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10336725 A ACTIVE AV

BY768664 BY000768664 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10336796 A ACTIVE AV

BY768920 BY000768920 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10337166 A ACTIVE AV

BY768936 BY000768936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10337183 A ACTIVE AP

BY769020 BY000769020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10337305 A ACTIVE AV

BY769132 BY000769132 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10337480 A ACTIVE AV

BY769165 BY000769165 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10337532 A ACTIVE AV

BY769210 BY000769210 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10337603 A ACTIVE AV

BY769461 BY000769461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10337954 A ACTIVE AV

BY769638 BY000769638 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10338198 A ACTIVE AV

BY769655 BY000769655 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10338229 A ACTIVE AV

BY769864 BY000769864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10338568 A ACTIVE AP

BY770066 BY000770066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10338853 A ACTIVE A2

BY770088 BY000770088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10338887 A ACTIVE A1

BY770185 BY000770185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10339036 A ACTIVE AV

BY770202 BY000770202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10339060 A ACTIVE A2

BY77026 BY000077026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 83926 A ACTIVE AV

BY770414 BY000770414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10339366 A ACTIVE A1

BY770491 BY000770491 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10339478 A ACTIVE AV

BY770760 BY000770760 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10339867 A ACTIVE AP

BY770968 BY000770968 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10340163 A ACTIVE AV

BY770984 BY000770984 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340179 A ACTIVE AV

BY770994 BY000770994 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10340189 A ACTIVE AP

BY771089 BY000771089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340284 A ACTIVE AP

BY771097 BY000771097 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10340292 A ACTIVE AV

BY771166 BY000771166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340361 A ACTIVE AV

BY771178 BY000771178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340373 A ACTIVE AV

BY771281 BY000771281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340477 A ACTIVE AV

BY771299 BY000771299 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10340496 A ACTIVE AV

BY771378 BY000771378 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10340576 A ACTIVE A1

BY771418 BY000771418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340616 A ACTIVE AV

BY771445 BY000771445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340643 A ACTIVE AV

BY771459 BY000771459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340657 A ACTIVE AV

BY771475 BY000771475 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340674 A ACTIVE AV

BY771542 BY000771542 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10340743 A ACTIVE A1

BY771544 BY000771544 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10340745 A ACTIVE A1

BY771560 BY000771560 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340761 A ACTIVE A1

BY771563 BY000771563 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10340764 A ACTIVE AV

BY771679 BY000771679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10340910 A ACTIVE AV

BY771688 BY000771688 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10340919 A ACTIVE AV

BY771748 BY000771748 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10340999 A ACTIVE AV

BY771750 BY000771750 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10341001 A ACTIVE AV

BY771752 BY000771752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10341003 A ACTIVE AV

BY771872 BY000771872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10341138 A ACTIVE AV

BY771890 BY000771890 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10341156 A ACTIVE AV

BY771907 BY000771907 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10341173 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KARANGWA PATRICK

UNVERIFIED SUMMERS KENNETH DAROD

VERIFIED MOSQUEDA SAMUEL

VERIFIED GEOGHEGAN AILIS ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LARRAGA-GUERRERO ARELY

VERIFIED ORDONEZ BRENDA LIZETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB RUBEN ARVIZU

VERIFIED ANAYA ARIAS BLANCA EILEEN

VERIFIED HILTS RACHEL ELIIZABETH

VERIFIED OLADEGA-ASHOGBON RUCAYAT TOYOSI

VERIFIED DUNLAY KATELYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WELLS DAVID JOHN

VERIFIED CARTWRIGHT TAYSEAN SINTELL

VERIFIED HOLIAN PARKER EVEREST

VERIFICATION PENDING HUSSEIN SAEED HAITHAM SAEED

CONFIRMATION PENDING CRANE ALAISHA WHITNEY

UNVERIFIED HOLLAND DIANNE

VERIFIED FARRINGTON DARIUS GENE

CONFIRMATION PENDING CORNELIUS-SCOTT JADE LASHAWN

VERIFIED HALL BERNADETTE

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS PATRICK WAYNE

VERIFIED AYCHELUHEM ESUBALEW MULUGETA

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ-LOPEZ JENNIFER ISABEL

VERIFIED BYERLY NINA GRACE

VERIFIED BARBOUR SARAH KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOGUSLAWSKI GRACE ALBEOS

VERIFICATION PENDING TITUS MY'TIEARA LA'KYIA

VERIFIED COLTRANE CHRISTOPHER DYLAN

VERIFIED FLEMING DE'ASIA NEVAEH RISPER

VERIFIED GABITOV AMIR YEVRUKHIN

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHRISTON JAMERE

VERIFIED KOOISTRA ANDREW JAMES

UNVERIFIED MILLER MARIAH JADE

VERIFIED OJEDA-LUIS NATALIY

VERIFIED PAGE ALISSE MARCELLE

VERIFIED PEREZ-GARCIA MARK ANTONIO

VERIFIED PRICE TABITHA ANN

UNVERIFIED YODER BENJAMIN CURTIS

UNVERIFIED YODER MARLA MARIE

UNVERIFIED SCHWERTNER GRIFFIN MATTHEW

VERIFIED SELIMAN NASHWA M

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ZAHRIYA ALICIA

VERIFIED WRIGHT CHRISTIN EMONI

VERIFIED WRIGHT ZARIA MONET'

VERIFIED MORRIS JEMARIUS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HUMPHREY ZION-JUSTICE BRENT

VERIFIED MARTIN D'IVION SONAA

VERIFIED QUINTANA-MALDONADO JORGE ALEMY

VERIFIED VAQUERA LEMUS RUBY ESMARALDA

L M N O P Q
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

105  CHEYENNE DR   #P GREENSBORO NC 27410 105 CHEYENNE DR # P

JR 920  OMAHA ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 920 OMAHA ST

206  FRIENDWAY RD GREENSBORO NC 27409 206 FRIENDWAY RD

7842  EVERSFIELD RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 7842 EVERSFIELD RD

1905  MAYFAIR AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 1905 MAYFAIR AVE

215  BERRYMAN ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 215 BERRYMAN ST

2112  LEES CHAPEL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 2112 LEES CHAPEL RD

4001  BECKFORD DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 2309 ROTHWOOD ACRES RD

7905  KALEIGH CT BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 7905 KALEIGH CT

3204  LAWNDALE DR   #E GREENSBORO NC 27408 3204 LAWNDALE DR # E

11  ROSEBAY LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 11 ROSEBAY LN

5273  HILLTOP RD   #W GREENSBORO NC 27407 5273 HILLTOP RD # W

410  GUILFORD COLLEGE RD   #C GREENSBORO NC 27409 410 GUILFORD COLLEGE RD # C

5000  BODIE LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 5000 BODIE LN

5504  BELVIDERE PL GREENSBORO NC 27410 5504 BELVIDERE PL

200  DOLLEY MADISON RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 200 DOLLEY MADISON RD

4418  FELDSPAR CT   #2A GREENSBORO NC 27409 4418 FELDSPAR CT # 2A

2619  GRIMSLEY ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 2619 GRIMSLEY ST

2727  VESTAL ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2727 VESTAL ST

606  SHARING TER GREENSBORO NC 27405 606 SHARING TER

1473  RANKIN MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 1473 RANKIN MILL RD

217 N LINDSAY ST   #9 HIGH POINT NC 27262 217 N LINDSAY ST # 9

1902  CEDAR FORK RD   #C GREENSBORO NC 27407 1902 CEDAR FORK RD # C

7127  LUDGATE RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 7127 LUDGATE RD

815 W FARRISS AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 815 W FARRISS AVE

6414  WOODMONT RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 6414 WOODMONT RD

2413  FRANCIS ST HIGH POINT NC 27263 2413 FRANCIS ST

3703  MULBERRY LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 3703 MULBERRY LN

1502  PEAR TREE LN GREENSBORO NC 27401 1502 PEAR TREE LN

3712  COTSWOLD AVE   #B GREENSBORO NC 27410 3712 COTSWOLD AVE # B

3915  PALLAS WAY   #3B HIGH POINT NC 27265 3915 PALLAS WAY # 3B

1706  COUNTRY CLUB DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1706 COUNTRY CLUB DR

2510  COPPERLEAF CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 2510 COPPERLEAF CT

909  WILLARD ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 909 WILLARD ST

5902  DEHAVEN RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5902 DEHAVEN RD

406  COLTRANE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 406 COLTRANE AVE

127  COBBLESTONE WALK DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 127 COBBLESTONE WALK DR

4010  WATAUGA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4010 WATAUGA DR

4010  WATAUGA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4010 WATAUGA DR

2981  MAPLE BRANCH DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2981 MAPLE BRANCH DR

720  PRINCE RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 720 PRINCE RD

711  GREENHAVEN DR   #E GREENSBORO NC 27406 711 GREENHAVEN DR # E

15  LOBLOLLY CT BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 15 LOBLOLLY CT

4835  GREEN SPRING DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4835 GREEN SPRING DR

4302  HEWITT ST   #B GREENSBORO NC 27407 4302 HEWITT ST # B

4731  CROSSBEND RD MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4731 CROSSBEND RD

213  LILAH LN MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 213 LILAH LN

3427  MARTIN AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 3427 MARTIN AVE

5407  MCNAIRY DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 5407 MCNAIRY DR

R S T U V W
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27410 2174184963 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3369896879 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3363823050 U

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3364207913 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362541566 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 6095315875 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3366468384 W

GREENSBORO NC 274069035 3366044169 O

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3362096692 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3368984759 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3363406639 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3477312946 O

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 9098034387 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 5102004120 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 5204505042 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 9199802322 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3364931564 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 8435307252 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3367092918 O

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3362696559 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368896852 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3365496142 O

HIGH POINT NC 27263 6467041982 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369068777 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 2526739938 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364308776 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3364055022 B

HIGH POINT NC 27262 6164606394 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3364586569 O

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 3363359907 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3369992517 U

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362534849 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366178548 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366178548 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368482249 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3364568423 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9106351446 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 9109647712 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 U

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 3369651128 I

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 U

GREENSBORO NC 27405 O

GREENSBORO NC 27455 3362793381 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003519



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 32 OC Y 6/1/2021 |G38| G38 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 6/3/2021 |G69| G69 GR

HL M 19 NC Y 6/3/2021 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 6/8/2021 |STOK| STOK STO

UN F 19 NC Y 6/10/2021 |G03| G03 GR

HL F 29 OC Y 6/15/2021 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 20 NC Y 6/16/2021 |G09| G09 GR

HL F 19 NC Y 6/19/2021 |G61| G61 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 6/22/2021 |MON3| MON3

UN F 29 OC Y 6/23/2021 |G23| G23 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 6/23/2021 |CG3A| CG3A GR

HL M 51 NY Y 6/29/2021 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 19 Y 7/6/2021 |G64| G64 GR

NL M 19 CA Y 7/7/2021 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 19 OC Y 7/14/2021 |G39| G39 GR

NL F 19 CA Y 7/19/2021 |G37| G37 GR

UN F 68 MI Y 7/16/2021 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 19 NC Y 7/19/2021 |G51| G51 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 7/21/2021 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 51 NC Y 9/25/1990 |G72| G72 GR

UN M 27 SC Y 7/24/2021 |MON1| MON1

NL M 59 OC Y 7/26/2021 |H13| H13 HI

HL F 19 NC Y 7/31/2021 |G58| G58 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |SWASH| SWASH

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H13| H13 HI

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |FR2| FR2

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H04| H04 HI

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H23| H23 HI

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G74| G74 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |CG1| CG1 GR

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 19 MI Y 8/6/2021 |H14| H14 HI

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H20B| H20B HI

HL F 19 MI Y 8/6/2021 |G04| G04 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |PG2| PG2 PG

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H03| H03 HI

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |NCGR2| NCGR2

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G34| G34 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G34| G34 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL F 19 OC Y 8/6/2021 |G26| G26 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G54| G54 GR

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G26| G26 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

UN M 19 OC Y 8/6/2021 |G50| G50 GR

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |SMAD| SMAD

UN F 19 N 8/6/2021 |JEF1| JEF1 GR

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G08| G08 GR

HL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G27| G27 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003521



YTD PC MASTER

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 5

BB BC BD BE
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |G38| |G38|

N 2003 |G69| |G69|

N 2003 |G43| |G43|

N 2003 |STOK| |STOK|

N 2003 |G03| |G03|

N 1993 |G21| |G21|

N 2002 |G09| |G09|

N 2003 |G61| |G61|

N 2003 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1993 |G23| |G23|

N 2003 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1971 |FR1| |FR1|

N 2003 |G64| |G64|

N 2003 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 2003 |G39| |G39|

N 2003 |G37| |G37|

N 1954 |HP| |HP|

N 2003 |G51| |G51|

N 2003 |G54| |G54|

N 1971 |G72| |G72|

N 1995 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1963 |H13| |H13|

N 2003 |G58| |G58|

N 2003 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 2003 |H13| |H13|

N 2003 |FR2| |FR2|

N 2003 |H04| |H04|

N 2003 |H23| |H23|

N 2003 |G74| |G74|

N 2003 |CG1| |CG1|

N 2003 |HP| |HP|

N 2003 |H14| |H14|

N 2003 |H20B| |H20B|

N 2003 |G04| |G04|

N 2003 |PG2| |PG2|

N 2003 |H03| |H03|

N 2003 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 2003 |G34| |G34|

N 2003 |G34| |G34|

N 2003 |H27| |H27|

N 2003 |G26| |G26|

N 2003 |G54| |G54|

N 2003 |G26| |G26|

N 2003 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 2003 |G50| |G50|

N 2003 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 2003 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 2003 |G08| |G08|

N 2003 |G27| |G27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15093
15094
15095
15096
15097
15098
15099
15100
15101
15102
15103
15104
15105
15106
15107
15108
15109
15110
15111
15112
15113
15114
15115
15116
15117
15118
15119
15120
15121
15122
15123
15124
15125
15126
15127
15128
15129
15130
15131
15132
15133
15134
15135
15136
15137
15138
15139
15140
15141
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YTD PC MASTER

BY771979 BY000771979 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10341248 A ACTIVE AV

BY772011 BY000772011 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10341309 A ACTIVE AP

BY772190 BY000772190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10341588 A ACTIVE A1

BY772296 BY000772296 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10341743 A ACTIVE AP

BY772408 BY000772408 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10341916 A ACTIVE AV

BY772452 BY000772452 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10341986 A ACTIVE AV

BY772481 BY000772481 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10342029 A ACTIVE AV

BY772626 BY000772626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10342245 A ACTIVE AP

BY772630 BY000772630 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10342259 A ACTIVE AV

BY7728 BY000007728 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 6425 A ACTIVE AV

BY772913 BY000772913 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10342708 A ACTIVE AV

BY772941 BY000772941 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10342748 A ACTIVE AV

BY773031 BY000773031 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10342873 A ACTIVE AV

BY773056 BY000773056 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10342927 A ACTIVE A1

BY773078 BY000773078 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10342961 A ACTIVE AV

BY773081 BY000773081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10342964 A ACTIVE AV

BY774700 BY000774700 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10345479 A ACTIVE A1

BY775152 BY000775152 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10346153 A ACTIVE AV

BY775192 BY000775192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10346224 A ACTIVE AV

BY775334 BY000775334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10346422 A ACTIVE AV

BY775468 BY000775468 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10346607 A ACTIVE AV

BY775711 BY000775711 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10346964 A ACTIVE AV

BY775864 BY000775864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10347207 A ACTIVE AV

BY776033 BY000776033 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10347428 A ACTIVE AV

BY776113 BY000776113 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10347539 A ACTIVE AP

BY776195 BY000776195 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10347648 A ACTIVE AV

BY776227 BY000776227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10347685 A ACTIVE AV

BY776231 BY000776231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10347689 A ACTIVE AP

BY776273 BY000776273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10347739 A ACTIVE AV

BY776314 BY000776314 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10347820 A ACTIVE AV

BY776345 BY000776345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10347869 A ACTIVE AP

BY776406 BY000776406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10347952 A ACTIVE AV

BY776417 BY000776417 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10347969 A ACTIVE AV

BY776426 BY000776426 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10347982 A ACTIVE AV

BY776448 BY000776448 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10348012 A ACTIVE AV

BY776674 BY000776674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348284 A ACTIVE AV

BY78369 BY000078369 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 85427 A ACTIVE AV

BY79391 BY000079391 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 86596 A ACTIVE AV

BY79884 BY000079884 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 87147 A ACTIVE AV

BY80497 BY000080497 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 87847 A ACTIVE AV

BY85245 BY000085245 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 93193 A ACTIVE AV

BY89639 BY000089639 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30091327 A ACTIVE AP

BY90454 BY000090454 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 98981 A ACTIVE AV

BY91040 BY000091040 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 99645 A ACTIVE AV

BY91978 BY000091978 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 100695 A ACTIVE AV

BY95054 BY000095054 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 104127 A ACTIVE AV

BY95094 BY000095094 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 104171 A ACTIVE AV

BY95943 BY000095943 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 105127 A ACTIVE AV

BY96905 BY000096905 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 106227 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
15142
15143
15144
15145
15146
15147
15148
15149
15150
15151
15152
15153
15154
15155
15156
15157
15158
15159
15160
15161
15162
15163
15164
15165
15166
15167
15168
15169
15170
15171
15172
15173
15174
15175
15176
15177
15178
15179
15180
15181
15182
15183
15184
15185
15186
15187
15188
15189
15190
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JORDAN TYRRELL IAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD KAROLE DOREEN

UNVERIFIED GRANADA LUIS C

VERIFICATION PENDING MONK DIANNE ELIZABETH WALKER

VERIFIED VERDERROSA THERESA MARIA

VERIFIED TINORT BETTYE JEAN

VERIFIED KIM SYLVIA MYONGSUK

VERIFICATION PENDING ACHARYA PRIYANK BALKRUSHNA

VERIFIED BROOKS ZACKARY MICHAEL

VERIFIED ATKINS EMMET DAY

VERIFIED HUSSEY THOMAS SAMUEL

VERIFIED CASAS JACQUELYN VILLANUEVA

VERIFIED KOKENES TERRY ANN

UNVERIFIED EVANS LAMIKA SYMONE

VERIFIED FELCH ANYA NICOLE KATHERINE

VERIFIED GORMLEY-PERRY GENEVIEVE ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED MOHAMED NASSIR ABDELRAHMAN

VERIFIED COKER TYLER MADISON

VERIFIED ADIL ZARSHAN

VERIFIED VARKEY NICKEY PHILIP

VERIFIED HESS OLIVIA STARNES

VERIFIED DUNLOP JOSIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HARTWICK ISABELLA JAYNE

VERIFIED RILEY AUBREY PEYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PRINE ANDREW PRESTON

VERIFIED ROGERS TERRENCE

VERIFIED CONSTANTINO AVALOS ROSIE MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING MELTON CAMPBELL HESTON

VERIFIED MORROW SANAI YVETTE

VERIFIED PORTELA JESUS ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING NINZIMA JESUS NATHAN

VERIFIED GREINER OWEN WOOD

VERIFIED JOHNSON NATALIE MARIE

VERIFIED LONG MAKAYLA ABIGAIL

VERIFIED SANTIAGO KARLA YARELIS

VERIFIED WATSON-BOUSFIELD ZARIA IYANA

VERIFIED HANCOCK STEPHEN THOMAS

VERIFIED HARMON JULIAN CARR

VERIFIED CHMIL JILL HARRINGTON

VERIFIED HARRIS MARCHESA NEWLIN

VERIFIED SMITH JULIA ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLT ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED HOPPER WILLIAM FALCON

VERIFIED HOUSE KAYE BRYSON

VERIFIED HUDNELL STEPHANIE CURRENT

VERIFIED INMAN DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED INMAN PAMELA ROYSTER

VERIFIED JACKSON JANE BENBOW

VERIFIED JARRELL BARBARA HUMPHREY

L M N O P Q
15142
15143
15144
15145
15146
15147
15148
15149
15150
15151
15152
15153
15154
15155
15156
15157
15158
15159
15160
15161
15162
15163
15164
15165
15166
15167
15168
15169
15170
15171
15172
15173
15174
15175
15176
15177
15178
15179
15180
15181
15182
15183
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YTD PC MASTER

800  SPRUILL CT   #H GREENSBORO NC 27409 800 SPRUILL CT # H

3504  FLINT ST   #B-213 GREENSBORO NC 27405 3504 FLINT ST # B-213

4910  SEDGELANE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 4910 SEDGELANE DR

3102  QUAIL RUN DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3102 QUAIL RUN DR

314  GROVES STONE DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 314 GROVES STONE DR

3610  ALAMOSA DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3610 ALAMOSA DR

3606  BRIAR ROSE CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 3606 BRIAR ROSE CT

3212  SYCAMORE POINT TRL HIGH POINT NC 27265 3212 SYCAMORE POINT TRL

6632  KIMESVILLE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6632 KIMESVILLE RD

III 2517  LAKESHORE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 PO BOX 77134

3821  BUNCOMBE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3821 BUNCOMBE DR

2206  ACORN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 2206 ACORN RD

1008  PAMLICO DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 1008 PAMLICO DR

117  AUNT MARY AVE GREENSBORO NC 27405 117 AUNT MARY AVE

2120  HUNTER ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 2120 HUNTER ST

112  SHORE LAKE DR   #G GREENSBORO NC 27455 112 SHORE LAKE DR # G

326  GUILFORD COLLEGE RD   #C GREENSBORO NC 27409 2804 MARTINSVILLE RD

1003  DOVER RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 1003 DOVER RD

720  BELMONT DR HIGH POINT NC 27263 720 BELMONT DR

6208  BATEMAN CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6208 BATEMAN CT

2915 W CORNWALLIS DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2915 W CORNWALLIS DR

2  ST FRANCIS CT GREENSBORO NC 27408 2 ST FRANCIS CT

1519  INDEPENDENCE RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 1519 INDEPENDENCE RD

301  LITTLE AVE GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 301 LITTLE AVE

5518  WATCHTOWER RD JULIAN NC 27283 5518 WATCHTOWER RD

22  COUNTRY WALK LN GREENSBORO NC 27407 22 COUNTRY WALK LN

2104  CLEBURNE ST GREENSBORO NC 27408 2104 CLEBURNE ST

2325  ROCKLAND CIR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2325 ROCKLAND CIR

202  WOLFBURN CT GREENSBORO NC 27405 202 WOLFBURN CT

4711  CLARKSON RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 4711 CLARKSON RD

413 S CHAPMAN ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 413 S CHAPMAN ST

612  SCOTT AVE GREENSBORO NC 27403 612 SCOTT AVE

5104  LAURINDA DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 5104 LAURINDA DR

5962  DRAKE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5962 DRAKE RD

301 W GREEN DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 301 W GREEN DR

4310  HALIFAX RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 4310 HALIFAX RD

1210  SUNCREST DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 1210 SUNCREST DR

II 2417  NORTH BEECH LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 2417 NORTH BEECH LN

107 W NEWLYN ST GREENSBORO NC 27408 107 W NEWLYN ST

4504 S DANBY CASTLE RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 4504 S DANBY CASTLE RD

3596  HANCOCK DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3596 HANCOCK DR

301  WINDSOR MANOR WAY   #B KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 301 WINDSOR MANOR WAY # B

III 406  ELMWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 406 ELMWOOD DR

1728  MIRABEAU CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 1728 MIRABEAU CT

7805  WINTERBOURNE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7805 WINTERBOURNE DR

7602  ROYSTER RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 7602 ROYSTER RD

7602  ROYSTER RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 7602 ROYSTER RD

115  NORTH PARK DR GREENSBORO NC 27401 115 NORTH PARK DR

4700  EDINBOROUGH RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4700 EDINBOROUGH RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27409 3365794040 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 2016151748 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 7044501358 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366985231 A

HIGH POINT NC 27265 7064024932 O

LIBERTY NC 27298 7432059921 W

GREENSBORO NC 274177134 3364543516 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3368031774 O

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 8436218924 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3366469987 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 8573488946 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3363374153 O

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3369051566 A

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 2674020517 O

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3365541514 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3368974890 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3369088517 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3364474547 W

JULIAN NC 27283 3369086936 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3308149469 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3219869008 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368481999 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 6319548636 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 2018739016 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3362021593 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363145728 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 M

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3364573311 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367242226 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3362109742 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3366741585 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 26 CA Y 8/10/2021 |G64| G64 GR

NL F 91 Y 8/3/2021 |G21| G21 GR

HL M 66 OC Y 8/17/2021 |G65| G65 GR

NL F 58 GA Y 8/19/2021 |H20B| H20B HI

NL F 37 Y 8/24/2021 |JEF1| JEF1 GR

UN F 84 N 8/18/2021 |H26| H26 HI

NL F 54 OC Y 8/26/2021 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL M 27 OC Y 9/3/2021 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL M 19 MI Y 9/1/2021 |GR| GR

NL M 62 NC Y 4/8/1980 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 36 NJ Y 9/16/2021 |JAM3| JAM3

HL F 19 MD Y 9/15/2021 |G75| G75 GR

NL F 73 Y 8/9/2021 |G13| G13 GR

NL F 27 SC Y 9/17/2021 |G06| G06 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 9/20/2021 |G74| G74 GR

UN F 43 NY Y 9/20/2021 |CG3A| CG3A GR

UN M 49 Y 11/3/2021 |G64| G64 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 11/16/2021 |G18| G18 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/17/2021 |H04| H04 HI

NL M 36 OC Y 11/18/2021 |SF4| SF4

NL F 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |G17| G17 GR

UN F 19 OH Y 12/3/2021 |G22| G22 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 12/8/2021 |G20| G20 GR

NL F 19 NC Y 12/11/2021 |GIB| GIB GIB

NL M 18 SC Y 12/14/2021 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL M 47 NY Y 12/16/2021 |G66| G66 GR

HL F 23 CA Y 12/16/2021 |G20| G20 GR

NL M 18 NC Y 12/14/2021 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 19 NY Y 12/18/2021 |MON1| MON1 GR

HL M 65 OC Y 12/20/2021 |G41B| G41B GR

NL M 18 OC Y 12/21/2021 |G14| G14 GR

NL M 19 NC Y 12/23/2021 |G48| G48 GR

UN F 19 NC Y 12/23/2021 |SF3| SF3

UN F 19 NC Y 12/27/2021 |SUM4| SUM4

HL F 34 Y 12/22/2021 |H03| H03 HI

NL F 20 N 12/22/2021 |G50| G50 GR

NL M 63 NC Y 4/8/1984 |H25| H25 HI

NL M 54 GA Y 10/23/1987 |CG2| CG2 GR

NL F 56 Y 8/31/1989 |G19| G19 GR

NL F 72 NC Y 2/8/1988 |JAM3| JAM3

NL F 68 NC Y 3/14/1972 |G40A1| G40A1 GR

NL M 68 NC Y 5/17/2006 |066| 066 KE

NL M 75 Y 10/9/1978 |G20| G20 GR

NL F 73 NC Y 10/10/1988 |H25| H25 HI

UN F 56 NJ Y 10/8/1990 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL M 72 NC Y 1/14/1972 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL F 71 NC Y 1/14/1972 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL F 71 NC Y 9/19/1984 |G11| G11 GR

NL F 80 NC Y 10/11/1968 |FEN2| FEN2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

6 18D 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 27
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YTD PC MASTER

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 3

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

SSD SEDGEFIELD SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |G64| |G64|

N 1931 |G21| |G21|

N 1956 |G65| |G65|

N 1964 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1985 |JEF1| |JEF1|

N 1938 |H26| |H26|

N 1968 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1995 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 2003 |GR| |GR|

N 1960 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1986 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 2003 |G75| |G75|

N 1949 |G13| |G13|

N 1995 |G06| |G06|

N 2003 |G74| |G74|

N 1979 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1973 |G64| |G64|

N 2003 |G18| |G18|

N 2003 |H04| |H04|

N 1986 |SF4| |SF4|

N 2003 |G17| |G17|

N 2003 |G22| |G22|

N 2003 |G20| |G20|

N 2003 |GIB| |GIB|

N 2004 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1975 |G66| |G66|

N 1999 |G20| |G20|

N 2004 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 2003 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1957 |G41| |G41|

N 2004 |G14| |G14|

N 2003 |G48| |G48|

N 2003 |SF3| |SF3|

N 2003 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1988 |H03| |H03|

N 2002 |G50| |G50|

N 1959 |H25| |H25|

N 1968 |CG2| |CG2|

N 1966 |G19| |G19|

N 1950 |JAM3| |JAM3|

N 1954 |G40A1| |G40A1|

N 1954 |066| |066|

N 1947 |G20| |G20|

N 1949 |H25| |H25|

N 1966 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1950 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1951 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1951 |G11| |G11|

N 1942 |FEN2| |FEN2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BY97781 BY000097781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 107194 A ACTIVE AV

BY97931 BY000097931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 107374 A ACTIVE AV

BY99404 BY000099404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 108984 A ACTIVE AV

BY9982 BY000009982 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 8927 A ACTIVE AV

BZ38599 BZ000038599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10051306 A ACTIVE AV

BZ55764 BZ000055764 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10334859 A ACTIVE AV

CA102186 CA000102186 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10353235 A ACTIVE AP

CA103125 CA000103125 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354691 A ACTIVE AP

CA106076 CA000106076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10156933 A ACTIVE AV

CA20598 CA000020598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10246202 A ACTIVE AV

CA68016 CA000068016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10080308 A ACTIVE AV

CA68859 CA000068859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10080312 A ACTIVE AV

CA77966 CA000077966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9966731 A ACTIVE AV

CB83847 CB000083847 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355033 A ACTIVE AN

CB91191 CB000091191 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352179 A ACTIVE AV

CC140250 CC000140250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10206194 A ACTIVE AV

CC154199 CC000154199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349318 A ACTIVE AV

CD19239 CD000019239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348660 A ACTIVE AV

CD20078 CD000020078 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351557 A ACTIVE AV

CD29166 CD000029166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10244880 A ACTIVE AV

CE29558 CE000029558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10044276 A ACTIVE AV

CG100646 CG000100646 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10294841 A ACTIVE AV

CG14957 CG000014957 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355192 A ACTIVE AN

CG162449 CG000162449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10289207 A ACTIVE AV

CG164814 CG000164814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10274681 A ACTIVE A1

CG186136 CG000186136 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10309587 A ACTIVE A1

CG209200 CG000209200 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10349323 A ACTIVE AV

CG2888 CG000002888 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390790 A ACTIVE AP

CH46241 CH000046241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10352151 A ACTIVE AV

CH51973 CH000051973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30366205 A ACTIVE AP

CH55072 CH000055072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354879 A ACTIVE AP

CH56973 CH000056973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10215050 A ACTIVE AV

CJ121384 CJ000121384 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 119276 A ACTIVE A2

CJ137424 CJ000137424 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10314201 A ACTIVE AV

CJ146116 CJ000146116 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10203108 A ACTIVE A1

CL43167 CL000043167 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 9951259 A ACTIVE AV

CM41400 CM000041400 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 145188 A ACTIVE AV

CP30088 CP000030088 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170770 A ACTIVE AP

CS34625 CS000034625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355410 A ACTIVE AN

CT38686 CT000038686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350837 A ACTIVE AV

CT49851 CT000049851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350300 A ACTIVE AV

CT54960 CT000054960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349501 A ACTIVE AV

CW1016337 CW001016337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10196930 A ACTIVE A1

CW103239 CW000103239 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9976863 A ACTIVE A1

CW1096983 CW001096983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348561 A ACTIVE AV

CW1101866 CW001101866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351009 A ACTIVE AV

CW1105300 CW001105300 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10221158 A ACTIVE AV

CW1117101 CW001117101 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10267972 A ACTIVE AV

CW1161019 CW001161019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349918 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JENNINGS GARY ANDREW

VERIFIED JESSUP AMANDA ROSS

VERIFIED JOHNSON KERWIN THOMAS

VERIFIED BALLARD CARLA MICHELLE

VERIFIED PITTMAN NICOLE MICHELLE

VERIFIED LYNCH JEREMY ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD JOANNE ZABLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD THOMAS JEFFERSON

VERIFIED RANDOLPH ALYSIA RAYGINE

VERIFIED MCNEILL WILLIAM CORNELIUS

VERIFIED PENNY CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFIED PENNY TABATHA LYNN

VERIFIED MCKOY COSHIANI DORELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW LAURSEN KYLA JOAN

VERIFIED TRUESDALE PARKER HARRELL

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHRISTIAN PACE

VERIFIED JAKUBIELSKI JORDAN

VERIFIED VANN MAURICE FRANKLIN

VERIFIED TERRY CHASE EVERETTE

VERIFIED SPENCER AHAZ KOLAIAH

VERIFIED GALBERTH LESTER ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BARG NOELLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW COLLINS SUE HUTSON

VERIFIED BORZACCHIELLO CHRISTINA MARIA

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON JALEN OBRYANT

UNVERIFIED MILLER JULIA LEIGH

VERIFIED PERSON ANIYAH KAMIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLISON KEITH RANDOLPH

VERIFIED MCDOWELL JACQUELINE CECILE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOHAMMED MAHOGANY NITAZZYIAL

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCK JACOB CHARLES

VERIFIED WATT JOHN MATTHEW

CONFIRMATION PENDING ACORD CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED COUNTS SHAWN CROSBY

UNVERIFIED LOPOSSAY STEPHANIE BROOKE

VERIFIED GATES BILL ELLIS

VERIFIED BROADWAY SCOTT ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD SUMMER ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW BULLOCK EBONY SHARNETTE

VERIFIED HUNTER MARGARET KENNEY

VERIFIED HILL CHAUNDA LIN

VERIFIED QUITMAN CHALEA TESHAY

UNVERIFIED MUKENI GLORIA MUJINGA

UNVERIFIED JOHNS BARBARA JANE

VERIFIED MCMILLION BENJAMIN RYAN

VERIFIED GOODWIN SHAQUAN MARQUISE

VERIFIED SHOTWELL DAVID RICHMOND

VERIFIED LONG KRYSTAL NICOLE

VERIFIED TALTS ARIEL ALEXIS
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YTD PC MASTER

3903  SHERIDAN RD GREENSBORO NC 27455 3903 SHERIDAN RD

6000  FIREWOOD TRL GREENSBORO NC 27410 6000 FIREWOOD TRL

1020 E BARTON ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27407 1020 E BARTON ST # D

2109  STONEYCREEK DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2109 STONEYCREEK DR

2704  SPLITBROOK DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 2704 SPLITBROOK DR

3808  RAINTREE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3808 RAINTREE DR

504  SONG SPARROW LN GREENSBORO NC 27409 504 SONG SPARROW LN

504  SONG SPARROW LN GREENSBORO NC 27409 504 SONG SPARROW LN

879  CREEK CROSSING TRL WHITSETT NC 27377 879 CREEK CROSSING TRL

50  ACKLAND DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 50 ACKLAND DR

7523  KRISTEN DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7523 KRISTEN DR

7523  KRISTEN DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 7523 KRISTEN DR

4917  CANNON CROSSING WAY GREENSBORO NC 27410 4917 CANNON CROSSING WAY

1702 W MARKET ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 1702 W MARKET ST

1715  WALKER AVE   #201 GREENSBORO NC 27403 1715 WALKER AVE # 201

5512  RAYBROOK RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 5512 RAYBROOK RD

2407  SPRING GARDEN ST   #A GREENSBORO NC 27403 2407 SPRING GARDEN ST # A

2674  BROOKE MEADOWS DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 2674 BROOKE MEADOWS DR

639  WESLEY DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 639 WESLEY DR

5011  TURNBRIDGE CIR   #A BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5011 TURNBRIDGE CIR # A

160  VERONA VILLA DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 160 VERONA VILLA DR

2706  LAKE FOREST DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2706 LAKE FOREST DR

3601  GRANDWAY CIR GREENSBORO NC 27409 3601 GRANDWAY CIR

4722  CHAMPION CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 4722 CHAMPION CT

3712  MIZELL RD   #D GREENSBORO NC 27405 3704 MIZELL RD

1447  SAWYER AVE HIGH POINT NC 27265 1447 SAWYER AVE

3205  PLEASANT GARDEN RD   #3-G GREENSBORO NC 27406 3205 PLEASANT GARDEN RD # 3-G

6010  GLEN WAY DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 6010 GLEN WAY DR

1809  LYNWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 1809 LYNWOOD DR

1414  FARM RIDGE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1414 FARM RIDGE RD

5909  CHIPMUNK DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 281 CANARY PL

4812  GAINES DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 4812 GAINES DR

4865  NC 135 STONEVILLE NC 27048 4865 NC 135

705  RAGSDALE RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 705 RAGSDALE RD

108  NC HIGHWAY 62  W RANDLEMAN NC 27317 108 NC HIGHWAY 62 W

JR 519  WILLOWVIEW DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 519 WILLOWVIEW DR

1327  MEREDITH CT EDEN NC 27288 1327 MEREDITH CT

1401  SHERWOOD DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1401 SHERWOOD DR

1213  WATER ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 1213 WATER ST

30  WHEELWRIGHT CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 30 WHEELWRIGHT CT

4410  CROWNE LAKE CIR   #2E JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4410 CROWNE LAKE CIR # 2E

3  WOODSTREAM LN   #M GREENSBORO NC 27410 3 WOODSTREAM LN # M

4910  KOGER BLVD   #3H GREENSBORO NC 27407 4910 KOGER BLVD # 3H

1560  SKEET CLUB RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1560 SKEET CLUB RD

5702  GREY WIND CT OAK RIDGE NC 27310 5702 GREY WIND CT

116  MALAMUTE LN GREENSBORO NC 27407 116 MALAMUTE LN

7549  SUNNYVALE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 7549 SUNNYVALE DR

507  EDNEY RIDGE RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 507 EDNEY RIDGE RD

3013  DELLWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3013 DELLWOOD DR
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363176523 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 7047779581 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9108925469 O

GREENSBORO NC 27409 9108596082 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 8284249770 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 9849998022 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 B

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3366091542 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 7049570933 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 8455518830 W

APT H GREENSBORO NC 274054711 3363440865 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 7049288744 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8289899000 B

APT 105 BURLINGTON NC 272158562 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

STONEVILLE NC 27048 9194277969 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

EDEN NC 27288 2525213774 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 8283696652 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 2525083124 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 8286592354 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3369067563 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 8044050454 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3365808944 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 3363403577 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 4342511352 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 52 NC Y 9/18/1988 |G26| G26 GR

NL F 55 NC Y 9/16/1989 |FR4| FR4 GR

NL M 51 NJ Y 9/10/1990 |G50| G50 GR

NL F 68 VA Y 7/24/1984 |H19A| H19A HI

UN F 38 NC Y 11/2/2011 |H26| H26 HI

UN M 31 NC Y 4/28/2021 |G60| G60 GR

NL F 45 OC Y 3/21/2022 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL M 77 NC Y 3/24/2022 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 28 NC Y 2/19/2016 |RC1| RC1

NL M 50 NC Y 11/3/2018 |G26| G26 GR

NL M 36 NC Y 9/6/2012 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 36 NC Y 9/6/2012 |STOK| STOK STO

UN M 34 NC Y 4/11/2008 |G38| G38 GR

UN F 24 Y 3/30/2022 |G14| G14 GR

NL M 21 N 3/11/2022 |G45| G45 GR

NL F 27 NC Y 3/16/2017 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL U 22 Y 1/16/2022 |G48| G48 GR

NL M 44 NC Y 1/6/2022 |MON3| MON3

NL M 38 NC Y 2/11/2022 |H07| H07 HI

NL M 26 NC Y 10/28/2018 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 36 NC Y 5/23/2011 |RC2| RC2 BU

NL F 54 MN Y 6/12/2020 |G21| G21 GR

NL U 72 Y 4/4/2022 |H29B| H29B HI

NL F 27 NV Y 2/26/2020 |G37| G37 GR

UN M 27 NC Y 10/14/2019 |G09| G09 GR

UN F 21 NC Y 9/26/2020 |SDRI| SDRI HI

NL F 25 NC Y 1/14/2022 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

UN M 60 NC Y 2/25/2022 |017| 017 WS

UN U 34 Y 3/12/2022 |FEN1| FEN1

NL F 30 NC Y 10/23/2020 |065| 065 KE

UN U 26 Y 3/25/2022 |JAM4| JAM4

NL M 25 NC Y 9/28/2017 |G39| G39 GR

NL M 50 WV Y 11/27/2007 |MA| MATRIMONY

NL M 53 TX Y 10/9/2020 |JAM1| JAM1 JAM

NL F 29 NC Y 12/2/2016 |SUM4| SUM4

UN M 43 NC Y 9/14/2007 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 40 NC Y 2/19/2016 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL F 37 NC Y 3/29/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 38 NC Y 4/6/2022 |G07| G07 GR

NL F 80 NC Y 2/16/2022 |G27| G27 GR

UN U 33 Y 2/7/2022 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL U 24 Y 1/23/2022 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 27 OC Y 10/31/2016 |G62| G62 GR

UN F 85 IN Y 7/2/2008 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL U 53 Y 1/5/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 28 NY Y 2/18/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

NL M 52 GA Y 1/18/2018 |H29A| H29A

NL F 37 VA Y 8/31/2019 |G31| G31 GR

NL F 32 MS Y 1/31/2022 |G23| G23 GR
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

JAMESTOWN 6 18B 18 27

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

EDEN 3 WARD 3 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28
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YTD PC MASTER

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

57 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 5
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

JAM JAMESTOWN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15191
15192
15193
15194
15195
15196
15197
15198
15199
15200
15201
15202
15203
15204
15205
15206
15207
15208
15209
15210
15211
15212
15213
15214
15215
15216
15217
15218
15219
15220
15221
15222
15223
15224
15225
15226
15227
15228
15229
15230
15231
15232
15233
15234
15235
15236
15237
15238
15239

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003545



YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |G26| |G26|

N 1967 |FR4| |FR4|

N 1971 |G50| |G50|

N 1954 |H19A| |H19A|

N 1984 |H26| |H26|

N 1991 |G60| |G60|

N 1977 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1945 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1994 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1972 |G26| |G26|

N 1986 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1986 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1988 |G38| |G38|

N 1998 |G14| |G14|

N 2001 |G45| |G45|

N 1995 |PG1| |PG1|

N 2000 |G48| |G48|

N 1978 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1984 |H07| |H07|

N 1996 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1986 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1968 |G21| |G21|

N 1950 |HP| |HP|

N 1995 |G37| |G37|

N 1995 |G09| |G09|

N 2001 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1997 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1962 |011| |011|

N 1988 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1992 |065| |065|

N 1996 |JAM4| |JAM4|

N 1997 |G39| |G39|

N 1972 |MA| |MA|

N 1969 |JAM1| |JAM1|

N 1993 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1979 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1982 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1985 |MC| |MC|

N 1984 |G07| |G07|

N 1942 |G27| |G27|

N 1989 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1998 |G43| |G43|

N 1995 |G62| |G62|

N 1937 |H27| |H27|

N 1969 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1994 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1970 |HP| |HP|

N 1985 |G31| |G31|

N 1990 |G23| |G23|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15191
15192
15193
15194
15195
15196
15197
15198
15199
15200
15201
15202
15203
15204
15205
15206
15207
15208
15209
15210
15211
15212
15213
15214
15215
15216
15217
15218
15219
15220
15221
15222
15223
15224
15225
15226
15227
15228
15229
15230
15231
15232
15233
15234
15235
15236
15237
15238
15239
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1288077 CW001288077 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10331512 A ACTIVE AV

CW1295714 CW001295714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351110 A ACTIVE AV

CW1319157 CW001319157 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30390760 A ACTIVE AP

CW1352126 CW001352126 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10348784 A ACTIVE AV

CW1371069 CW001371069 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386548 A ACTIVE AP

CW238734 CW000238734 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30225156 A ACTIVE AP

CW260384 CW000260384 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10078710 A ACTIVE AV

CW263618 CW000263618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9932385 A ACTIVE AV

CW402024 CW000402024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30138668 A ACTIVE AP

CW421514 CW000421514 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10121007 A ACTIVE AP

CW435766 CW000435766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10121388 A ACTIVE AV

CW478982 CW000478982 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386589 A ACTIVE AP

CW547526 CW000547526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10253671 A ACTIVE AV

CW622036 CW000622036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349314 A ACTIVE AV

CW626923 CW000626923 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10105420 A ACTIVE AV

CW629153 CW000629153 DEM REP DEM to REP 17 CASWELL 39158 A ACTIVE AP

CW649845 CW000649845 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9996403 A ACTIVE AV

CW673353 CW000673353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10283394 A ACTIVE AP

CW793755 CW000793755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351195 A ACTIVE AV

CW804276 CW000804276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352311 A ACTIVE AV

CW876266 CW000876266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 17 CASWELL 39072 A ACTIVE AV

CW925085 CW000925085 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10231479 A ACTIVE AV

CW928183 CW000928183 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350659 A ACTIVE AV

CW942320 CW000942320 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10220270 A ACTIVE AV

CZ88037 CZ000088037 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354763 A ACTIVE AP

DA76929 DA000076929 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10111429 A ACTIVE AV

DB213197 DB000213197 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352135 A ACTIVE AV

DB241552 DB000241552 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10306268 A ACTIVE AV

DB255828 DB000255828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350305 A ACTIVE AV

DB281423 DB000281423 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387392 A ACTIVE AP

DB336263 DB000336263 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30391086 A ACTIVE AN

DB341938 DB000341938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349722 A ACTIVE AV

DC24266 DC000024266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10206726 A ACTIVE AP

DD104877 DD000104877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10149570 A ACTIVE A1

DD120873 DD000120873 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10027788 A ACTIVE AV

DD146935 DD000146935 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10352323 A ACTIVE AV

DD172509 DD000172509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352309 A ACTIVE AN

DD181314 DD000181314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10316272 A ACTIVE AV

DD42466 DD000042466 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30219672 A ACTIVE AP

DD46701 DD000046701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10031953 A ACTIVE AP

DE179660 DE000179660 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387427 A ACTIVE AP

DE221450 DE000221450 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10113306 A ACTIVE AV

DE248872 DE000248872 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351700 A ACTIVE AV

DE258961 DE000258961 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349681 A ACTIVE AV

DE261724 DE000261724 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 17 CASWELL 39083 A ACTIVE AV

DE266709 DE000266709 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354862 A ACTIVE AP

DE271440 DE000271440 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10291786 A ACTIVE AV

DE273303 DE000273303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350463 A ACTIVE AV

DE284315 DE000284315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386379 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
15240
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15243
15244
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15246
15247
15248
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15250
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15252
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15255
15256
15257
15258
15259
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15261
15262
15263
15264
15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
15270
15271
15272
15273
15274
15275
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15285
15286
15287
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HAWKINS DAMAYA VERNEE

VERIFIED CARROLL ALLANA PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON EVANA LYNN

VERIFIED KAUFMANN HALEY KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER KERI MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING WALDEN RICHARD ALLEN

VERIFIED KAISINGER BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED THOMAS TERRI MCGUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN HEATHER CHRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JULIE RICHARDS

VERIFIED CARMICHAEL KISHA LATOYIA NATAI

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMERON CATHERINE NOELLE

VERIFIED ANDREWS DAVAIN

VERIFIED GRIFFIN MONICA MELISSA

VERIFIED BARR ERIC READ

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKETT DEBORAH

VERIFIED CRUTCHER PAUL TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL LANGSTON XAVIER

VERIFIED KING NICOLE TURNER

VERIFIED HUGHES LEON

VERIFIED BRADSHER CHRISTOPHER DEAN

VERIFIED MATTHEWS CAMELA NICHELLE

VERIFIED RCOM FEI MENG

VERIFIED BAKER DAVID JEREMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHOUSE ROSS BURTON

VERIFIED CONTINO DANIEL LEE

VERIFIED SMITH KYLE EARL

VERIFIED CHEEK NATHAN JAMES

VERIFIED WALL JODY MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING EMFINGER TROY ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED NEW HERNANDEZ JORDAN ELISABETH

VERIFIED MULVEHILL SCOTT THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER MIA COURTNEY

UNVERIFIED MCINTYRE CHANCE WESLEY

VERIFIED MARTIN TIFFANY NICOLE

VERIFIED STANLEY DAVID WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED NEW STRACHAN DESMON ANTWON

VERIFIED MOUSER AMIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESCOTT DONALD ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS FELICIA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD SUSAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BARBER JEFFREY HAROLD

VERIFIED OHADUGHA CHIMA DAVIS

VERIFIED HAGOPIAN SANDRA CLOUGH

VERIFIED WOLCOTT TARA IDA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY DAWN KOROL

VERIFIED MURTAGH MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED ALLISON JONATHAN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING GAUDETTE GABRIELLE EAGLE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

403  HAY ST   #A HIGH POINT NC 27260 403 HAY ST # A

26  FINLEY RIDGE WAY GREENSBORO NC 27455 26 FINLEY RIDGE WAY

5073  NOBLE ST WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 5073 NOBLE ST

8207  KELLY FORD RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8207 KELLY FORD RD

4013  GLORIA RDG WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 4013 GLORIA RDG

381  POST OAK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 PO BOX 824

4056  OLD JULIAN RD JULIAN NC 27283 4056 OLD JULIAN RD

14  SPRING OAK CT GREENSBORO NC 27410 14 SPRING OAK CT

125  KIGER FARM RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 125 KIGER FARM RD

1406  COVENTRY RD HIGH POINT NC 27262 1406 COVENTRY RD

1709  AMBLESIDE CT GREENSBORO NC 27407 1709 AMBLESIDE CT

488  ESSEN PL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 488 ESSEN PL

3208  CONRAD ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 3208 CONRAD ST

11  CAPPEL CT MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 11 CAPPEL CT

214  BEVERLY PL GREENSBORO NC 27403 214 BEVERLY PL

235  PEMBERTON ST YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 235 PEMBERTON ST

8503  POINT OAK DR COLFAX NC 27235 8503 POINT OAK DR

1629  DUNBAR ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 1629 DUNBAR ST

8805  CASE RIDGE DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8805 CASE RIDGE DR

1015  GLENDALE DR   #19-D GREENSBORO NC 27406 1015 GLENDALE DR # 19-D

522  MISE RD YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 522 MISE RD

742  FULTON ST   #754-1D GREENSBORO NC 27403 742 FULTON ST # 754-1D

4325  CHILTON WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 4325 CHILTON WAY

7776  SPRINGDALE MEADOW DR STOKESDALE NC 27357 7776 SPRINGDALE MEADOW DR

6720 W FRIENDLY AVE   #J GREENSBORO NC 27410 6720 W FRIENDLY AVE # J

6711  WINNERS DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6711 WINNERS DR

100  AVONDALE ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 100 AVONDALE ST

213  WESTOVER TER GREENSBORO NC 27403 213 WESTOVER TER

3203  PLEASANT GARDEN RD   #2G GREENSBORO NC 27406 3203 PLEASANT GARDEN RD # 2G

JR 1141  CENTURY PARK AVE KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1141 CENTURY PARK AVE

1408  LAUREL RESERVE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1408 LAUREL RESERVE CT

6095  PLEASANT FIELD DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 6095 PLEASANT FIELD DR

503 E LEXINGTON AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 503 E LEXINGTON AVE

1445 N MAIN ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1445 N MAIN ST

4428  CINNABAR CT   #1B GREENSBORO NC 27409 4428 CINNABAR CT # 1B

JR 15  WOODSTREAM LN   #F GREENSBORO NC 27410 15 WOODSTREAM LN # F

5608  WESLO-WILLOW CIR   #218 GREENSBORO NC 27409 5608 WESLO-WILLOW CIR # 218

706  SPRING GARDEN ST GREENSBORO NC 27403 706 SPRING GARDEN ST

145  MARTINDALE RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 145 MARTINDALE RD

4219  YANCEYVILLE RD   #M BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 4219 YANCEYVILLE RD # M

4692  ABBEY PARK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4692 ABBEY PARK RD

6868  DERBY RUN DR WHITSETT NC 27377 6868 DERBY RUN DR

3433  CORE AVE HIGH POINT NC 27265 3433 CORE AVE

707  SUNMEADOW DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 707 SUNMEADOW DR

963  HOOPER RD MEBANE NC 27302 963 HOOPER RD

4058  BLUMENTHAL RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4058 BLUMENTHAL RD

5401  TURNER-SMITH RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 5401 TURNER-SMITH RD

6003  HIGH VIEW RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 6003 HIGH VIEW RD

4100  ABBOTTS LAKE CT   #4115 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4100 ABBOTTS LAKE CT # 4115
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27260 7042814124 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27285 7046510197 W

JULIAN NC 27283 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3365473955 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3368167724 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 8439970061 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363838555 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 I

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 7042060311 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 9196495400 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 9802401506 W

COLFAX NC 27235 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 7049659053 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3368600481 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 8015481044 A

STOKESDALE NC 27357 7048040189 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 2529554353 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 4349894126 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3368483069 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9104597277 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

GREENSBORO NC 27403 9105467768 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 9105454487 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9194064694 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 3366847443 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 9105843102 O

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

MEBANE NC 27302 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 9802414714 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9194281195 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 27 NC Y 2/24/2021 |H09| H09 HI

UN F 22 Y 2/22/2022 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 23 Y 3/30/2022 |305| 305 WS

UN F 23 Y 1/8/2022 |OR2| OR2 OR

UN U 34 Y 1/7/2022 |509| 509 WS

NL M 75 NC Y 4/11/2014 |065| 065 KE

NL M 49 TX Y 8/31/2012 |NCLAY2| NCLAY2

NL F 63 NC Y 8/9/2006 |G41B| G41B GR

NL F 53 NE Y 10/13/2008 |081| 081 WS

UN F 52 NE Y 4/29/2014 |H02| H02 HI

NL F 43 TN Y 5/16/2014 |G66| G66 GR

UN F 42 NE Y 1/10/2022 |063| 063 KE

NL M 62 NJ Y 2/11/2019 |G08| G08 GR

NL F 41 NC Y 1/14/2022 |JEF2| JEF2 GR

NL M 36 VA Y 2/1/2013 |G16| G16 GR

NL F 69 NC Y 3/23/2022 |YANC| YANCEYVILLE YANC

NL M 53 KY Y 9/30/2008 |NDRI| NDRI OR

NL M 45 LA Y 1/18/2020 |G74| G74 GR

NL F 46 PA Y 2/21/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 47 CA Y 3/3/2022 |SUM1| SUM1 GR

UN M 59 NC Y 2/28/2022 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

NL F 29 TN Y 7/5/2018 |G46| G46 GR

UN M 38 OC Y 2/14/2022 |H27-A| H27-A HI

NL M 28 MS Y 1/24/2018 |STOK| STOK STO

NL M 29 VA Y 3/25/2022 |G42A| G42A GR

NL M 43 CA Y 8/1/2013 |RC1| RC1

UN M 36 Y 3/11/2022 |H05| H05 HI

NL M 29 NC Y 9/16/2020 |G13| G13 GR

UN M 29 Y 2/7/2022 |FEN1| FEN1 GR

UN U 37 Y 1/31/2022 |067| 067 KE

NL F 26 CA Y 4/4/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL M 51 Y 1/26/2022 |NCGR1| NCGR1

NL F 38 NJ Y 3/30/2017 |H17| H17 HI

NL M 35 NC Y 10/16/2015 |OR1| OR1

NL F 32 SC Y 3/19/2010 |H29B| H29B HI

NL M 31 NC Y 3/16/2022 |G43| G43 GR

HL M 25 NC Y 3/15/2022 |G43| G43 GR

UN F 48 IN Y 10/8/2020 |G44| G44 GR

UN M 77 NC Y 9/25/2013 |509| 509 WS

NL F 53 TN Y 7/26/2010 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL F 50 PA Y 2/1/2022 |016| 016 WS

UN M 39 NC Y 9/30/2013 |RC1| RC1

NL M 33 NC Y 3/3/2022 |H28| H28 HI

NL U 62 Y 1/26/2022 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL U 51 Y 3/3/2022 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

UN U 64 Y 3/28/2022 |FEN1| FEN1

UN M 29 Y 4/13/2020 |NMAD| NMAD

NL M 30 NC Y 2/10/2022 |FR4| FR4 GR

UN F 32 Y 1/1/2022 |014| 014 KE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 32

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

YANCEYVILLE 6 17A 17A 23

OAK RIDGE 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21C 21 31

6 18E 18 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 18A 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31
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15283
15284
15285
15286
15287
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

72 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

91 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

50 CM03 COMMISSION #3 SCH2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

50 CM03 COMMISSION #3 SCH2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15240
15241
15242
15243
15244
15245
15246
15247
15248
15249
15250
15251
15252
15253
15254
15255
15256
15257
15258
15259
15260
15261
15262
15263
15264
15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
15270
15271
15272
15273
15274
15275
15276
15277
15278
15279
15280
15281
15282
15283
15284
15285
15286
15287
15288
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 1

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 2

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCHOOL #2

SCH 8

SCH 6

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 4

SCHOOL #5

SCH 7

SCH 4

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
15240
15241
15242
15243
15244
15245
15246
15247
15248
15249
15250
15251
15252
15253
15254
15255
15256
15257
15258
15259
15260
15261
15262
15263
15264
15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
15270
15271
15272
15273
15274
15275
15276
15277
15278
15279
15280
15281
15282
15283
15284
15285
15286
15287
15288
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

YANC YANCEYVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15240
15241
15242
15243
15244
15245
15246
15247
15248
15249
15250
15251
15252
15253
15254
15255
15256
15257
15258
15259
15260
15261
15262
15263
15264
15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
15270
15271
15272
15273
15274
15275
15276
15277
15278
15279
15280
15281
15282
15283
15284
15285
15286
15287
15288
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |H09| |H09|

N 2000 |G21| |G21|

N 1999 |305| |305|

N 1999 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1988 |507| |507|

N 1947 |065| |065|

N 1973 |NCLAY2| |NCLAY2|

N 1959 |G41| |G41|

N 1969 |081| |081|

N 1970 |H02| |H02|

N 1979 |G66| |G66|

N 1980 |063| |063|

N 1960 |G08| |G08|

N 1981 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1986 |G16| |G16|

N 1953 |YAN2| |YAN2|

N 1969 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1977 |G74| |G74|

N 1976 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1975 |SUM1| |SUM1|

N 1963 |HIGH| |HIGH|

N 1993 |G46| |G46|

N 1984 |H27| |H27|

N 1994 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1993 |G42| |G42|

N 1979 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1986 |H05| |H05|

N 1993 |G13| |G13|

N 1993 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1985 |067| |067|

N 1996 |015| |015|

N 1971 |NCGR1| |NCGR1|

N 1984 |H17| |H17|

N 1987 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1990 |HP| |HP|

N 1991 |G43| |G43|

N 1997 |G43| |G43|

N 1974 |G44| |G44|

N 1945 |507| |507|

N 1969 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1972 |011| |011|

N 1983 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1989 |HP| |HP|

N 1960 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1971 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1958 |FEN1| |FEN1|

N 1993 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1992 |FR4| |FR4|

N 1990 |014| |014|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15240
15241
15242
15243
15244
15245
15246
15247
15248
15249
15250
15251
15252
15253
15254
15255
15256
15257
15258
15259
15260
15261
15262
15263
15264
15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
15270
15271
15272
15273
15274
15275
15276
15277
15278
15279
15280
15281
15282
15283
15284
15285
15286
15287
15288
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YTD PC MASTER

DE292702 DE000292702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10287896 A ACTIVE AP

DE303263 DE000303263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352173 A ACTIVE AV

DE306671 DE000306671 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354925 A ACTIVE AN

DG35176 DG000035176 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 127920 A ACTIVE AV

DG36826 DG000036826 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10309506 A ACTIVE AV

DG69235 DG000069235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348806 A ACTIVE AV

DH66786 DH000066786 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170843 A ACTIVE AP

DK28088 DK000028088 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 39166 A ACTIVE AP

DK29858 DK000029858 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170355 A ACTIVE AV

DK32385 DK000032385 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387321 A ACTIVE AP

DK37267 DK000037267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10055377 A ACTIVE A1

DK42432 DK000042432 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30387322 A ACTIVE AP

DK48815 DK000048815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10353226 A ACTIVE AP

DL185855 DL000185855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10332150 A ACTIVE AP

DL192928 DL000192928 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10348479 A ACTIVE AV

DL192938 DL000192938 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170383 A ACTIVE AV

DL203678 DL000203678 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354726 A ACTIVE AP

DL214241 DL000214241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 39062 A ACTIVE AV

DL219886 DL000219886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10313916 A ACTIVE AV

DL229535 DL000229535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284733 A ACTIVE AV

DL246854 DL000246854 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10302844 A ACTIVE AV

DL277764 DL000277764 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355208 A ACTIVE AN

DN102189 DN000102189 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 9969365 A ACTIVE AV

DN109875 DN000109875 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388335 A ACTIVE AP

DN112430 DN000112430 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170015 A ACTIVE AV

DN113537 DN000113537 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30291542 A ACTIVE AP

DN114693 DN000114693 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10000176 A ACTIVE AV

DN115577 DN000115577 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351408 A ACTIVE AV

DN119364 DN000119364 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351384 A ACTIVE AV

DN120084 DN000120084 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349159 A ACTIVE AV

DN126456 DN000126456 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10297813 A ACTIVE AV

DN126457 DN000126457 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10292357 A ACTIVE AV

DN126508 DN000126508 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 151505 A ACTIVE AV

DN127795 DN000127795 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10348594 A ACTIVE AV

DN128466 DN000128466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30331665 A ACTIVE AP

DN128844 DN000128844 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351477 A ACTIVE AV

DN129416 DN000129416 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10190065 A ACTIVE AV

DN132286 DN000132286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386112 A ACTIVE AP

DN133471 DN000133471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354502 A ACTIVE AP

DN133893 DN000133893 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10297815 A ACTIVE AV

DN136668 DN000136668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10139897 A ACTIVE AV

DN139069 DN000139069 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352259 A ACTIVE AV

DN139608 DN000139608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349496 A ACTIVE AV

DN140049 DN000140049 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349354 A ACTIVE AV

DN141878 DN000141878 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10296128 A ACTIVE AP

DN146088 DN000146088 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390166 A ACTIVE AP

DN147344 DN000147344 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351275 A ACTIVE AV

DN147921 DN000147921 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350069 A ACTIVE AV

DN148015 DN000148015 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10353299 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES BRIANNA MONIQUE

VERIFIED FOSTER JALA LYRIC

UNVERIFIED NEW BEZDEK KYLIE GARBER

VERIFIED HENSLEY ADRIANNE MARQUITA

VERIFIED COX JOHN LEROY

VERIFIED BROTHERS SHAWN TERRILL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN EMILY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED METCALF DOUGLAS JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MELTON JUSTIN MILES

UNVERIFIED SMITH ANTHONY DUWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MELTON MEGHAN JESSICA

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUMAKER SAVANNAH ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN EVELYN CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED SUGG ADAM THOMAS

VERIFIED TICE MATTHEW AARON

VERIFICATION PENDING CODY LETISSUE EVETTE

VERIFIED DREWERY NIERRON JAZMON

VERIFIED STREET ANYYA JADONNE

VERIFIED KERSHAW WILLIAM JEFFREY

VERIFIED COSTA SARA MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW HAMAD REEM HATEM

VERIFIED CECIL PAMELA TUTTLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHERICH JERRY LEE

VERIFIED WALIGORA JOSEPH ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGG MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED GURLEY MARY KATE

VERIFIED CORNELISON STEPHANIE NICOLE

VERIFIED BAKER TARA BURROW

VERIFIED JENNINGS ZACHARY RAY

VERIFIED GALVEZ DAMARIS

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ JENNIFER

VERIFIED CARTER CONNIE LEE ANN

VERIFIED HINSON ROSALIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINTON REBECCA JEAN

VERIFIED VICTORINO VALERIE DEAN

VERIFIED TROGDON MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORMICK RAYNE VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CAITLIN BROOKE

VERIFIED GONZALEZ MICHAEL RENIERE

VERIFIED FERREE ROBERT LYNN

VERIFIED EVERHART BRET ALLEN

VERIFIED ROBINSON STEVEN NATHANIEL

VERIFIED RIVERS DANE TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING YORK STETSON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSH NOAH WILLIAM

VERIFIED NIETO SARAII

VERIFIED CLARK ANTONIO LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BACHEMIN MEGAN ROSE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

3252 S HOLDEN RD   #H GREENSBORO NC 27407 3252 S HOLDEN RD # H

957  WYCKSHIRE CT WHITSETT NC 27377 957 WYCKSHIRE CT

1553  NEW GARDEN RD   #1H GREENSBORO NC 27410 1553 NEW GARDEN RD # 1H

8286  NC 87 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 8286 NC 87

JR 109  GREENBRIAR RD   #C GREENSBORO NC 27405 109 GREENBRIAR RD # C

JR 224  COOPER HALL GREENSBORO NC 27411 STBROTHERS AT NCAT

1122 S WOODLEIGH CIR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1122 S WOODLEIGH CIR

JR 98  POND VIEW DR RUFFIN NC 27326 98 POND VIEW DR

147  ASHBOURNE TER STOKESDALE NC 27357 147 ASHBOURNE TER

1005  GEHRING DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1005 GEHRING DR

724  CREEK RIDGE RD   #54 GREENSBORO NC 27406 724 CREEK RIDGE RD # 54

1005  GEHRING DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1005 GEHRING DR

810  RICHLAND ST   #B HIGH POINT NC 27260 810 RICHLAND ST # B

4814  LAKE LAUREL CT GREENSBORO NC 27455 4814 LAKE LAUREL CT

1010  WELLINGTON ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 1010 WELLINGTON ST

598  PINEY FORK CHURCH RD EDEN NC 27288 598 PINEY FORK CHURCH RD

3779  GREENES CROSSING GREENSBORO NC 27410 3779 GREENES CROSSING

239  ALLISON GROVE RD RUFFIN NC 27326 239 ALLISON GROVE RD

3626  BELMONT ST   #X GREENSBORO NC 27406 3626 BELMONT ST # X

1301  NEW GARDEN RD   #238 GREENSBORO NC 27410 1301 NEW GARDEN RD # 238

7308  VILLAGE ACRE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 7308 VILLAGE ACRE DR

2205  NEW GARDEN RD   #1407 GREENSBORO NC 27410 2205 NEW GARDEN RD # 1407

6804  TULANE DR HIGH POINT NC 27263 6804 TULANE DR

419  BROOKSIDE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 419 BROOKSIDE CT

1719  PARK RD MAYODAN NC 27027 1719 PARK RD

7016  ABINGTON CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7016 ABINGTON CT

6492  BEULAH CHURCH RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6492 BEULAH CHURCH RD

3520  DRAWBRIDGE PKWY   #106E GREENSBORO NC 27410 3520 DRAWBRIDGE PKWY # 106E

213  DUNN RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 213 DUNN RD

909  LIBERTY RD HIGH POINT NC 27263 909 LIBERTY RD

3018  WELLINGFORD DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3018 WELLINGFORD DR

3018  WELLINGFORD DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3018 WELLINGFORD DR

824  COMER RD STONEVILLE NC 27048 824 COMER RD

4160  OLD JULIAN RD JULIAN NC 27283 4160 OLD JULIAN RD

4895  PARNELL RIDGE DR WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4895 PARNELL RIDGE DR

5418  DONA RD JULIAN NC 27283 5418 DONA RD

6  TANNER WOODS LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 6 TANNER WOODS LN

175  FORREST ACRES DR   #D KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 175 FORREST ACRES DR # D

3025  INGLESIDE DR   #I HIGH POINT NC 27265 3025 INGLESIDE DR # I

3018  WELLINGFORD DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3018 WELLINGFORD DR

7003  HOLLY HILL RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 7003 HOLLY HILL RD

5205  HARVEY RD JAMESTOWN NC 27282 5205 HARVEY RD

3718  ROLLING RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 3718 ROLLING RD

910  LAKECREST AVE   #C HIGH POINT NC 27265 910 LAKECREST AVE # C

802  PITMAN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 802 PITMAN RD

907  WESTSIDE DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 907 WESTSIDE DR

1052  MONTLIEU AVE HIGH POINT NC 27262 1052 MONTLIEU AVE

602  EAGLE RD   #1H GREENSBORO NC 27407 602 EAGLE RD # 1H

7006  ROCK POINTE PL LIBERTY NC 27298 7006 ROCK POINTE PL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27407 4434407632 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

GREENSBORO NC 27411 U

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 9192594984 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 8288086463 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 7572905395 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

EDEN NC 27288 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

RUFFIN NC 27326 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 B

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367450246 W

MAYODAN NC 27027 3369530024 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368479761 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 3364552228 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3366338543 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 U

HIGH POINT NC 27263 3367623973 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 M

HIGH POINT NC 27265 M

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3364121284 W

JULIAN NC 27283 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

JULIAN NC 27283 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 M

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 3253700916 B

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3363098532 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368470251 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3362677944 O

GREENSBORO NC 27407 U

LIBERTY NC 27298 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
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YTD PC MASTER

HL F 27 VA Y 2/28/2020 |G59| G59 GR

UN F 24 Y 3/11/2022 |RC1| RC1

NL U 29 Y 3/29/2022 |G41B| G41B GR

NL F 39 NC Y 6/24/2009 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

UN U 53 Y 9/26/2020 |G21| G21 GR

UN U 19 NC N 1/7/2022 |G68| G68 GR

NL U 22 Y 4/7/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 53 NC Y 3/28/2022 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL M 51 NC Y 2/25/2022 |HO| HOGANS

NL U 35 Y 1/27/2022 |062| 062 UN

NL M 47 VA Y 1/12/2012 |G54| G54 GR

NL U 34 Y 1/27/2022 |062| 062 UN

UN F 20 Y 3/21/2022 |H07| H07 HI

NL F 56 SC Y 3/9/2021 |G27| G27 GR

NL M 33 Y 1/4/2022 |H13| H13 HI

UN M 33 Y 2/28/2022 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

UN F 48 Y 3/23/2022 |G29| G29 GR

NL U 30 Y 2/19/2022 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL F 29 Y 10/9/2020 |G54| G54 GR

NL M 29 NC Y 2/3/2020 |G41A| G41A GR

NL F 26 NJ Y 8/28/2020 |RC2| RC2 BU

UN F 24 OC Y 4/4/2022 |G29| G29 GR

NL F 67 NC Y 4/11/2008 |JAM5| JAM5

UN M 69 OH Y 2/18/2022 |067| 067 KE

NL M 41 MS Y 1/3/2022 |WS| WESTERN

NL M 36 NC Y 8/3/2017 |068| 068 UN

UN F 33 Y 10/10/2008 |GR| GR

UN F 33 NC Y 3/1/2022 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

UN U 47 Y 2/28/2022 |RC1| RC1

UN M 35 NC Y 1/13/2022 |JAM5| JAM5

NL F 52 OC Y 7/21/2020 |H20A| H20A HI

HL F 35 FL Y 4/20/2020 |H20A| H20A HI

NL F 37 NC Y 8/17/2017 |MA| MATRIMONY

UN F 62 MD Y 1/5/2022 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL F 30 MA Y 10/10/2019 |084| 084 UN

NL U 30 Y 2/24/2022 |SCLAY| SCLAY

NL M 30 NC Y 7/2/2016 |G40A2| G40A2 GR

NL U 29 Y 12/26/2021 |063| 063 KE

NL F 28 NC N 3/17/2022 |H15| H15 HI

HL M 28 FL Y 7/21/2020 |H20A| H20A HI

NL M 55 NC Y 3/20/2015 |SUM4| SUM4

UN M 27 Y 3/15/2022 |H06| H06

NL M 34 TN Y 1/21/2022 |H21| H21 HI

NL M 27 NH Y 1/19/2022 |H20A| H20A HI

NL M 27 Y 7/2/2020 |SUM2| SUM2

NL M 24 NC Y 3/22/2022 |067| 067 KE

HL F 24 NC Y 2/25/2022 |H11| H11 HI

UN M 25 Y 2/2/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN U 32 Y 3/20/2022 |GR| GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15331
15332
15333
15334
15335
15336
15337
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 23

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 17A 17A 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 18A 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

6 18A 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18D 18 27

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18D 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15331
15332
15333
15334
15335
15336
15337
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YTD PC MASTER

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

65 SCH1

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

65 SCH4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

65 SCH2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

65 SCH4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

65 SCH4

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15331
15332
15333
15334
15335
15336
15337
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 1

SCHOOL #2

SCH 5

SCHOOL #1

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCHOOL #4

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 2

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 7

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 1

SCH 6

SCH 2

BB BC BD BE
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15331
15332
15333
15334
15335
15336
15337
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YTD PC MASTER

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15331
15332
15333
15334
15335
15336
15337
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |G59| |G59|

N 1998 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1993 |G41| |G41|

N 1983 |RC| |RC|

N 1969 |G21| |G21|

N 2003 |G68| |G68|

N 2000 |MC| |MC|

N 1969 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1971 |HO| |HO|

N 1987 |062| |062|

N 1975 |G54| |G54|

N 1988 |062| |062|

N 2002 |H07| |H07|

N 1966 |G27| |G27|

N 1989 |H13| |H13|

N 1989 |RC| |RC|

N 1974 |G29| |G29|

N 1992 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1993 |G54| |G54|

N 1993 |G41| |G41|

N 1996 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1998 |G29| |G29|

N 1955 |JAM5| |JAM5|

N 1953 |067| |067|

N 1981 |AV| |AV|

N 1986 |068| |068|

N 1989 |GR| |GR|

N 1989 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1975 |RC1| |RC1|

N 1987 |JAM5| |JAM5|

N 1970 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1987 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1985 |MA| |MA|

N 1960 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1992 |082| |082|

N 1992 |SCLAY| |SCLAY|

N 1992 |G40A2| |G40A2|

N 1993 |063| |063|

N 1994 |H15| |H15|

N 1994 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1967 |SUM4| |SUM4|

N 1995 |H06| |H06|

N 1988 |H21| |H21|

N 1995 |H20A| |H20A|

N 1995 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1998 |067| |067|

N 1998 |H11| |H11|

N 1997 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1990 |GR| |GR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15289
15290
15291
15292
15293
15294
15295
15296
15297
15298
15299
15300
15301
15302
15303
15304
15305
15306
15307
15308
15309
15310
15311
15312
15313
15314
15315
15316
15317
15318
15319
15320
15321
15322
15323
15324
15325
15326
15327
15328
15329
15330
15331
15332
15333
15334
15335
15336
15337
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YTD PC MASTER

DN149434 DN000149434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348642 A ACTIVE AV

DN149737 DN000149737 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10307105 A ACTIVE AV

DN156007 DN000156007 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10288346 A ACTIVE AV

DN158695 DN000158695 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10355206 A ACTIVE AN

DN160824 DN000160824 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10296409 A ACTIVE AP

DN161358 DN000161358 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351276 A ACTIVE AV

DN2751 DN000002751 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10178946 A ACTIVE AV

DN39489 DN000039489 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 9983730 A ACTIVE AV

DN46269 DN000046269 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351551 A ACTIVE AV

DN60083 DN000060083 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352524 A ACTIVE AP

DN63874 DN000063874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351241 A ACTIVE AV

DN63907 DN000063907 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10158262 A ACTIVE AV

DN76792 DN000076792 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387150 A ACTIVE AP

DN91358 DN000091358 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10354962 A ACTIVE AN

DN92083 DN000092083 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10296565 A ACTIVE AV

DN97693 DN000097693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10245062 A ACTIVE AP

DN98807 DN000098807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10089382 A ACTIVE AV

DP41604 DP000041604 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10203939 A ACTIVE AV

DP43971 DP000043971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355165 A ACTIVE AN

DR115607 DR000115607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10188947 A ACTIVE AV

DR117774 DR000117774 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351356 A ACTIVE AV

DR12729 DR000012729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 34 FORSYTH 30388825 A ACTIVE AP

DR133570 DR000133570 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10348698 A ACTIVE AV

DR85425 DR000085425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10351258 A ACTIVE AP

DR94114 DR000094114 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352018 A ACTIVE AV

DS100381 DS000100381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 128683 A ACTIVE AV

DS100759 DS000100759 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350753 A ACTIVE AV

DS101228 DS000101228 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 146075 A ACTIVE AV

DS101513 DS000101513 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 130174 A ACTIVE AV

DS101740 DS000101740 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 169763 A ACTIVE AV

DS102112 DS000102112 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 150618 A ACTIVE AV

DS103200 DS000103200 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170152 A ACTIVE AV

DS103412 DS000103412 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386575 A ACTIVE AP

DS103999 DS000103999 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 133378 A ACTIVE AV

DS104377 DS000104377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 133871 A ACTIVE AV

DS104624 DS000104624 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 156568 A ACTIVE AV

DS105172 DS000105172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 134869 A ACTIVE AV

DS105486 DS000105486 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354863 A ACTIVE AP

DS105493 DS000105493 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 170093 A ACTIVE AV

DS105956 DS000105956 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 135983 A ACTIVE AP

DS106007 DS000106007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350377 A ACTIVE AV

DS106808 DS000106808 REP LIB REP to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 137092 A ACTIVE AP

DS106834 DS000106834 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 164969 A ACTIVE AV

DS107114 DS000107114 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 137505 A ACTIVE AV

DS107568 DS000107568 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 138150 A ACTIVE AV

DS107928 DS000107928 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 138652 A ACTIVE AV

DS108092 DS000108092 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 138864 A ACTIVE AV

DS108364 DS000108364 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 139243 A ACTIVE AV

DS108654 DS000108654 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355385 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HAVAICH JILLIAN ELYSE

VERIFIED ROBINSON KEVIN DARREL

VERIFIED BAEZA RACHEL BELLO

UNVERIFIED NEW HARRIS RODNEY PARKS

VERIFICATION PENDING YORK ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OROZCO AMY JACQUELINE

VERIFIED AUSTIN WANDA GAIL

VERIFIED BARNHILL TONY LARAN

VERIFIED COMBS MELANIE HOPKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMB RUTH ANDREWS

VERIFIED BENNETT DALE LIN

VERIFIED LUCK APRIL LOUANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HANELINE WENDY CASSELL

UNVERIFIED NEW TURNER JONATHAN RAY

VERIFIED MCCLURE JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMINGS JANE THOMPSON

VERIFIED WHITLEY BENJAMIN JOEL

VERIFIED NEWKIRK MARISSA VICTORIA

UNVERIFIED NEW BROWN TYRONE LAMONT

VERIFIED CLARK TRAVON RAMELL

VERIFIED COLEMAN LAURA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOTEN EVELAND JENKINS

VERIFIED CALDERON CHAVEZ HUGO OSWALDO

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT SHARON RENEE

VERIFIED MAYNOR JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED PLUMMER JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED SNYDER BRITTANY NICHOLE

VERIFIED HAYES RONDRE TRAVON

VERIFIED RICHARDSON KIARA NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLETT KRISTEN PITTS

VERIFIED DOGGETT JOSEPHINE LEONTA'

VERIFIED DALLAS WILLIAM SHERWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWER RICHARD SCOTT

VERIFIED CARTER JACEY EVANS

VERIFIED LEE JALON RASHAD

VERIFIED KILBOURN TEAYONA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SHUMATE BARRY MACRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON KENYA SHANA

VERIFIED MINICHELLO MICHAEL JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHELL SUSIE MAE

VERIFIED NORMAN AMBER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT LYNSEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED NEAL SIERRA NICOLE

VERIFIED WHITFIELD LISA JEANINE

VERIFIED CLARK TRACEY SCALES

VERIFIED LOSINSKI CASEY NICOLE

VERIFIED TURPIN WADE LESTER

VERIFIED PRYOR ALEXANDRIA JO

UNVERIFIED NEW ROBERSON KIMBERLY ALEXIS

L M N O P Q
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

5001  LABELLA CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5001 LABELLA CT

5501  GREYWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 5501 GREYWOOD DR

301  MONTROSE DR   #E GREENSBORO NC 27407 301 MONTROSE DR # E

JR 2725  VESTAL ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2725 VESTAL ST

802  PITMAN RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 802 PITMAN RD

122  BRIGGS PL HIGH POINT NC 27262 122 BRIGGS PL

407  BERKLEY ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 407 BERKLEY ST

4403  WILLIAMS DAIRY RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4403 WILLIAMS DAIRY RD

4608  CROWNE LAKE CIR   #1-D JAMESTOWN NC 27282 4608 CROWNE LAKE CIR # 1-D

707  SHADY LN HIGH POINT NC 27262 707 SHADY LN

1004  NATHAN HUNT DR HIGH POINT NC 27260 1004 NATHAN HUNT DR

3816  BUCKSKIN WAY GREENSBORO NC 27405 3816 BUCKSKIN WAY

5837  HEDGECOCK RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 5837 HEDGECOCK RD

2014 W ROTARY DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 2014 W ROTARY DR

216  HEDGECOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 216 HEDGECOCK RD

1105  JEFFERSON ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 1105 JEFFERSON ST

301  SNOWY OWL CT GREENSBORO NC 27409 301 SNOWY OWL CT

200  BAKER DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 200 BAKER DR

1091  FOXHAVEN DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 1091 FOXHAVEN DR

8  RIVER OAKS DR   #C GREENSBORO NC 27409 8 RIVER OAKS DR # C

4928  NC HIGHWAY 150  E BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 4928 NC HIGHWAY 150 E

2050  WELDEN RIDGE RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 2050 WELDEN RIDGE RD

400  GREENBRIAR RD   #D GREENSBORO NC 27405 400 GREENBRIAR RD # D

2860 N MAIN ST HIGH POINT NC 27265 2860 N MAIN ST

5508  MURPHY RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 5508 MURPHY RD

148  PLUMMER ACRES DR MADISON NC 27025 148 PLUMMER ACRES DR

5300  BOSHER LAKE DR MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 5300 BOSHER LAKE DR

119  TURNER DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 119 TURNER DR

521  VICTOR ST EDEN NC 27288 521 VICTOR ST

1046  NC 65 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1046 NC 65

1212  FIRST ST EDEN NC 27288 1212 FIRST ST

809  HAMPTON ST EDEN NC 27288 809 HAMPTON ST

118  CAMBRIDGE SQUARE LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 118 CAMBRIDGE SQUARE LN

616  FRAKER PL EDEN NC 27288 616 FRAKER PL

291  COMBS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 291 COMBS RD

812  SUNSET ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 812 SUNSET ST

12142  NC 87 EDEN NC 27288 12142 NC 87

2506 E WENDOVER AVE   #B GREENSBORO NC 27405 2506 E WENDOVER AVE # B

417  PATRICK ST EDEN NC 27288 417 PATRICK ST

331  RHINEWOOD LN REIDSVILLE NC 27320 331 ROCK CREEK LN

4402  SOUTHERN WEBBING MILL RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 4402 SOUTHERN WEBBING MILL RD

138  GALLENT RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 138 GALLENT RD

2836  ELLISBORO RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 2836 ELLISBORO RD

1010  BURTON RD RUFFIN NC 27326 1010 BURTON RD

2006  OAKBROOK CT   #11 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 2006 OAKBROOK CT # 11

1200  MINERAL SPRINGS RD MADISON NC 27025 1200 MINERAL SPRINGS RD

282  PEPPER RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 282 PEPPER RD

620  PATTERSON ST   #H EDEN NC 27288 620 PATTERSON ST # H

7578  HAPPY HILL RD KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7578 HAPPY HILL RD

R S T U V W
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 3363024909 O

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 O

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3369430974 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3369420496 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3368622065 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 3363074358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9103310781 B

GREENSBORO NC 27455 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9107383544 B

GREENSBORO NC 27405 9102203934 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 9102250095 I

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3368407884 I

MADISON NC 27025 3365485320 W

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364050345 B

EDEN NC 27288 3364177674 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365201131 W

EDEN NC 27288 3364374536 B

EDEN NC 27288 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362808952 W

EDEN NC 27288 3363036075 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362540536 I

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365890583 O

EDEN NC 27288 3366273443 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

EDEN NC 27288 3366234704 W

REIDSVILLE NC 273209658 3363470622 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3365205036 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3369048170 B

RUFFIN NC 27326 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 B

MADISON NC 27025 3366132837 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363421237 W

EDEN NC 27288 4344411182 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 36 OH Y 11/5/2021 |NDRI| NDRI

NL U 35 Y 9/17/2020 |SUM2| SUM2

HL F 31 OC Y 2/8/2020 |G37| G37 GR

UN M 34 Y 4/2/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 23 Y 7/2/2020 |SUM2| SUM2

HL F 38 Y 2/26/2022 |H02| H02 HI

UN F 72 NC Y 8/29/2016 |H01| H01 HI

UN M 66 Y 8/14/2008 |FEN2| FEN2

NL F 49 NC Y 1/28/2022 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL F 74 Y 3/17/2022 |H01| H01 HI

UN M 45 Y 2/26/2022 |H07| H07 HI

UN F 55 NC Y 2/9/2016 |MON2B| MON2B GR

NL F 57 NC Y 1/24/2022 |015| 015 UN

NL M 38 Y 3/29/2022 |H01| H01 HI

NL F 40 TN Y 7/3/2020 |H23| H23 HI

UN F 65 NC Y 10/1/2018 |H03| H03 HI

NL M 36 NC Y 10/8/2012 |FR5A| FR5A GR

NL F 32 NJ Y 1/13/2017 |G46| G46 GR

UN M 42 Y 4/1/2022 |MON3| MON3

NL M 28 NC Y 10/14/2016 |G64| G64 GR

UN F 29 Y 2/25/2022 |NMAD| NMAD

NL F 73 SC Y 3/9/2022 |015| 015 KE

HL M 24 NC Y 1/7/2022 |G21| G21 GR

UN F 43 NC Y 2/28/2022 |H22| H22 HI

UN F 36 NC Y 3/10/2022 |SF2| SF2

NL M 31 NC Y 12/15/2009 |WS| WESTERN

UN F 30 Y 2/15/2022 |JEF2| JEF2

NL M 31 NC Y 4/26/2016 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 33 NC Y 9/16/2010 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

UN F 35 GA Y 11/29/2021 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL F 30 NC Y 2/22/2017 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 29 Y 1/24/2022 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL M 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |064| 064 KE

NL F 30 NC Y 12/29/2011 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 28 NC Y 3/12/2012 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 30 NY Y 3/5/2019 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

HL M 69 WV Y 5/23/2012 |ED-1| EDEN-1

UN F 36 Y 3/28/2022 |G04| G04 GR

UN M 30 NC Y 1/13/2022 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL F 87 KY Y 9/24/2012 |IR| IRONWORKS

UN F 31 NC Y 2/4/2022 |G10| G10 GR

UN F 29 NC Y 10/12/2012 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 31 NC Y 10/8/2020 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL F 42 Y 10/25/2012 |LI| LINCOLN

UN F 42 NC Y 11/3/2012 |MC| MCCOY RDS

UN F 44 NC Y 11/30/2012 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL M 27 NC Y 1/17/2013 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 27 SC Y 4/18/2013 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL F 27 Y 4/5/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

6 18B 18 27

6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

6 18D 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18A 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 18E 18 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 4 WARD 4 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 3 WARD 3 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 1 WARD 1 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

EDEN 4 WARD 4 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 1 WARD 1 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH4

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

57 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

65 SCH2

65 SCH4

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 6

SCH 1

SCH 7

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCHOOL #4

SCH 7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCH 7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |NDRI| |NDRI|

N 1987 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1991 |G37| |G37|

N 1988 |G54| |G54|

N 1999 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1984 |H02| |H02|

N 1950 |H01| |H01|

N 1956 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1973 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1948 |H01| |H01|

N 1977 |H07| |H07|

N 1967 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1965 |015| |015|

N 1984 |H01| |H01|

N 1982 |H23| |H23|

N 1957 |H03| |H03|

N 1986 |FR5| |FR5|

N 1990 |G46| |G46|

N 1980 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1994 |G64| |G64|

N 1993 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1949 |015| |015|

N 1998 |G21| |G21|

N 1979 |H22| |H22|

N 1986 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1991 |MD| |MD|

N 1992 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1991 |MC| |MC|

N 1989 |EC| |EC|

N 1987 |RC| |RC|

N 1992 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1993 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1993 |064| |064|

N 1992 |EC| |EC|

N 1994 |WM| |WM|

N 1992 |VA| |VA|

N 1953 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1986 |G04| |G04|

N 1992 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1935 |IR| |IR|

N 1991 |G10| |G10|

N 1993 |IR| |IR|

N 1991 |HU| |HU|

N 1980 |LI| |LI|

N 1980 |MC| |MC|

N 1978 |HU| |HU|

N 1995 |RD-1| |RD-1|

N 1995 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1995 |STOK| |STOK|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15338
15339
15340
15341
15342
15343
15344
15345
15346
15347
15348
15349
15350
15351
15352
15353
15354
15355
15356
15357
15358
15359
15360
15361
15362
15363
15364
15365
15366
15367
15368
15369
15370
15371
15372
15373
15374
15375
15376
15377
15378
15379
15380
15381
15382
15383
15384
15385
15386
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YTD PC MASTER

DS108709 DS000108709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 139699 A ACTIVE A2

DS108724 DS000108724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351654 A ACTIVE AV

DS109251 DS000109251 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 140528 A ACTIVE AP

DS109292 DS000109292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 140592 A ACTIVE AV

DS109443 DS000109443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 140844 A ACTIVE AV

DS109596 DS000109596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10353002 A ACTIVE AP

DS109626 DS000109626 REP DEM REP to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355433 A ACTIVE AN

DS109974 DS000109974 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 141610 A ACTIVE AP

DS110109 DS000110109 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 141772 A ACTIVE AV

DS110643 DS000110643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 142619 A ACTIVE AV

DS111225 DS000111225 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 143510 A ACTIVE AV

DS111268 DS000111268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 143574 A ACTIVE AV

DS111751 DS000111751 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355021 A ACTIVE AN

DS111806 DS000111806 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 144370 A ACTIVE AV

DS111913 DS000111913 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 144549 A ACTIVE AP

DS112565 DS000112565 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 145627 A ACTIVE AV

DS113038 DS000113038 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 146324 A ACTIVE AP

DS113376 DS000113376 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 146834 A ACTIVE AV

DS113799 DS000113799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 147474 A ACTIVE AP

DS113801 DS000113801 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 147476 A ACTIVE AP

DS113837 DS000113837 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 147528 A ACTIVE AV

DS113963 DS000113963 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350281 A ACTIVE AV

DS114197 DS000114197 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 148095 A ACTIVE AV

DS114346 DS000114346 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 148335 A ACTIVE AV

DS114913 DS000114913 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10253782 A ACTIVE AV

DS115242 DS000115242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349720 A ACTIVE AV

DS115303 DS000115303 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 149774 A ACTIVE AV

DS115658 DS000115658 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 150324 A ACTIVE AV

DS115853 DS000115853 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 150626 A ACTIVE AV

DS115873 DS000115873 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 150658 A ACTIVE AV

DS115941 DS000115941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 150748 A ACTIVE AV

DS116342 DS000116342 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 151335 A ACTIVE AV

DS117713 DS000117713 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 153368 A ACTIVE AV

DS117718 DS000117718 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 153374 A ACTIVE AV

DS117800 DS000117800 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 153496 A ACTIVE AP

DS118309 DS000118309 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 154351 A ACTIVE AV

DS118848 DS000118848 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 155320 A ACTIVE AV

DS119508 DS000119508 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 156462 A ACTIVE AV

DS119879 DS000119879 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 157102 A ACTIVE AV

DS119999 DS000119999 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10349478 A ACTIVE AV

DS120607 DS000120607 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 158280 A ACTIVE AV

DS120995 DS000120995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 158970 A ACTIVE AV

DS121049 DS000121049 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 159024 A ACTIVE AP

DS121071 DS000121071 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170448 A ACTIVE AV

DS121116 DS000121116 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 159127 A ACTIVE AV

DS121121 DS000121121 REP UNA REP to UNA 17 CASWELL 39018 A ACTIVE AV

DS121156 DS000121156 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 159200 A ACTIVE AP

DS121247 DS000121247 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 159344 A ACTIVE AP

DS121400 DS000121400 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 159568 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
15387
15388
15389
15390
15391
15392
15393
15394
15395
15396
15397
15398
15399
15400
15401
15402
15403
15404
15405
15406
15407
15408
15409
15410
15411
15412
15413
15414
15415
15416
15417
15418
15419
15420
15421
15422
15423
15424
15425
15426
15427
15428
15429
15430
15431
15432
15433
15434
15435
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YTD PC MASTER

CONFIRMATION PENDING JOHNSON ROBERT DEVANT

VERIFIED DIGGS THEODORE

VERIFICATION PENDING HELM JACOB KENDALL

VERIFIED COOK INDIA JANAYE

VERIFIED COLEMAN TIMOTHY JARDAL

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES GREGORY LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW HANKS JENNA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRUITT BOBBIE AMANDA NOBLES

VERIFIED CARTER JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED PINZON SOFIA SERRANO

VERIFIED PROFITT JAMIE VICTORIA

VERIFIED EVANS MARY JOYANNA

UNVERIFIED NEW STOOK JENNIFER FINCH

VERIFIED CLARK KELLY CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PASCHALL BRENTON WADE

VERIFIED MABE AMBER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WORLEY WILLIAM EUGENE

VERIFIED NEAL DESTANY CHAZARAE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE WALLY GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAN SAMANTHA NGOC

VERIFIED HALL ABIGAIL DAWN

VERIFIED HOWELL GAIL OFERRELL

VERIFIED LANUM MICHAEL DUANE

VERIFIED HALE KAITLIN BROOKE

VERIFIED GRANBERG KARL ANDERS

VERIFIED LAWARY YA'VEA MARIE

VERIFIED HILL KEITH ALAN

VERIFIED FAW MORGAN BAYLIE

VERIFIED HATTON ROBERT ALMA

VERIFIED SMITH JOSHUA TODD

VERIFIED LUTZ STEPHEN VICTOR

VERIFIED MARTIN OLIVIA COTTER

VERIFIED ROSENBERG-WARREN MAXINE DALE

VERIFIED WARREN RONALD JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING DERBOGHOSIAN HANNA GRACE

VERIFIED FULLER RYAN MARSHALL

VERIFIED PENDER AMBER ROSE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ RAMOS KENNETH

VERIFIED REAVIS MEGAN ANN

VERIFIED MUNSON DONALD JAMES

VERIFIED KEEN DAVID EVERETT

VERIFIED THOMPSON ASHLYN KATE

VERIFICATION PENDING PURGASON KAYLA ASHLEY

VERIFIED LACKS ETHAN ANDRUW GLENN

VERIFIED MILLSON MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFIED HATCHETT THOMAS HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD SIERRA HOLT

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPSON BENJAMIN LEE

VERIFIED PUFFENBERGER CAMDEN BAILEY

L M N O P Q
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15391
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15416
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YTD PC MASTER

623  FLYNN ST EDEN NC 27288 623 FLYNN ST

305 W GATE CITY BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27406 407 E WASHINGTON ST

103  SPENCER RD STONEVILLE NC 27048 103 SPENCER RD

1030  SUMMIT AVE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1130 ROBINWOOD RD

734  RUSSELL AVE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 734 RUSSELL AVE

II 3910  GILMORE DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 3910 GILMORE DR

4505  OAKCLIFFE RD GREENSBORO NC 27406 4505 OAKCLIFFE RD

1304  CAROLINA AVE EDEN NC 27288 1304 CAROLINA AVE

310  CARTER DAIRY RD STONEVILLE NC 27048 310 CARTER DAIRY RD

6206  NC 770 STONEVILLE NC 27048 6206 NC 770

640  LONG ST EDEN NC 27288 640 LONG ST

416  EASLEY RD EDEN NC 27288 416 EASLEY RD

5855  OLD OAK RIDGE RD   #2501 GREENSBORO NC 27410 5855 OLD OAK RIDGE RD # 2501

1842  DELAWARE AVE EDEN NC 27288 1842 DELAWARE AVE

105 N HIGH ST EDEN NC 27288 105 N HIGH ST

7050  NC 65 SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7050 NC 65

JR 105  WENDY LN REIDSVILLE NC 27320 105 WENDY LN

1035  GROOMS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1035 GROOMS RD

314  VON RUCK RD EDEN NC 27288 314 VON RUCK RD

115  WILSON ST EDEN NC 27288 115 WILSON ST

285  ARROWHEAD RD RUFFIN NC 27326 285 ARROWHEAD RD

5  BELLINGHAUS LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 5 BELLINGHAUS LN

154  STARBOARD CT STOKESDALE NC 27357 154 STARBOARD CT

2305  LEMAR DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 2305 LEMAR DR

6801  BUGLE RUN DR OAK RIDGE NC 27310 6801 BUGLE RUN DR

305 N REGAN ST GREENSBORO NC 27401 711 REID ST

149  SKY DR MADISON NC 27025 149 SKY DR

245  LAKE WALK DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 245 LAKE WALK DR

922  SEYMOUR CT EDEN NC 27288 922 SEYMOUR CT

756  GIDEON GROVE CHURCH RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 756 GIDEON GROVE CHURCH RD

1005  DEERFIELD DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1005 DEERFIELD DR

116  LAUREL RIDGE CT REIDSVILLE NC 27320 116 LAUREL RIDGE CT

611  LONG ST EDEN NC 27288 611 LONG ST

611  LONG ST EDEN NC 27288 611 LONG ST

361  LINK RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 361 LINK RD

404  ASHTON CIR EDEN NC 27288 404 ASHTON CIR

139  STEPHANIE LN MADISON NC 27025 139 STEPHANIE LN

2117  RICHARDSON DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 2117 RICHARDSON DR

347  MAGNOLIA DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 347 MAGNOLIA DR

7704  THOMAS RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 7704 THOMAS RD

141  MEADOW BROOK RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 141 MEADOW BROOK RD

423  HILLCREST ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 423 HILLCREST ST

203  BOBCAT RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 203 BOBCAT RD

108  SPARROW RD EDEN NC 27288 108 SPARROW RD

625  WASHINGTON ST   #403 EDEN NC 27288 625 WASHINGTON ST # 403

494  HINES HATCHETT RD YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 494 HINES HATCHETT RD

294  WHEELER RD   #1 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 294 WHEELER RD # 1

III 744  BRYANT ST EDEN NC 27288 744 BRYANT ST

120  MOUNTAIN LAUREL TRL EDEN NC 27288 120 MOUNTAIN LAUREL TRL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

EDEN NC 27288 3365898677 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3369324089 W

APT P GASTONIA NC 280546667 3362556470 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363444797 B

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 U

EDEN NC 27288 3365648386 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3366239960 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3369549712 O

EDEN NC 27288 3365526986 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366122806 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

EDEN NC 27288 3363477600 W

EDEN NC 27288 3365588753 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3367099794 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362805410 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 9196566347 M

EDEN NC 27288 3366232601 W

EDEN NC 27288 3363946165 A

RUFFIN NC 27326 3365204749 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 4344896650 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3369322124 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3362252575 O

REIDSVILLE NC 273202819 U

MADISON NC 27025 3364533650 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365120566 W

EDEN NC 27288 8434507245 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 8163448378 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 4045525031 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363496764 W

EDEN NC 27288 8622020554 W

EDEN NC 27288 8622263657 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365204125 W

EDEN NC 27288 2766928717 W

MADISON NC 27025 9193767814 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365878809 O

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365209541 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3366860911 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363830940 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3366137922 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3366092878 W

EDEN NC 27288 W

EDEN NC 27288 8433194510 W

YANCEYVILLE NC 27379 4344896091 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362806817 W

EDEN NC 27288 3365208953 B

EDEN NC 27288 3365898760 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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15411
15412
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 VA Y 7/31/2013 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

HL M 67 NC N 3/3/2022 |G46| G46 GR

NL M 27 NC Y 2/27/2014 |MA| MATRIMONY

NL F 26 NC Y 3/14/2014 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL F 37 VA Y 5/14/2014 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

UN M 41 Y 3/17/2022 |G60| G60 GR

UN U 27 Y 4/6/2022 |NCLAY1| NCLAY1

NL F 26 SC Y 9/30/2014 |DR| DRAPER EDN

UN F 27 NC Y 10/3/2014 |MA| MATRIMONY

HL F 25 NC Y 2/27/2015 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2

NL F 35 VA Y 9/3/2015 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 55 FL Y 9/9/2015 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL U 52 Y 3/30/2022 |G41A| G41A GR

NL F 26 NV Y 12/17/2015 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL M 26 NC Y 1/14/2016 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 27 NC Y 3/17/2016 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL M 24 NC Y 5/31/2016 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

NL F 26 NC Y 7/20/2016 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL M 53 NC Y 9/12/2016 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL F 26 NC Y 9/13/2016 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL F 24 NC Y 8/23/2016 |LI| LINCOLN

UN F 77 Y 2/4/2022 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 64 FL Y 10/6/2016 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL F 25 NC Y 10/12/2016 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 47 OC Y 2/11/2019 |OR2| OR2 OR

UN F 31 Y 1/25/2022 |G67| G67 GR

UN M 52 NC Y 11/8/2016 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL F 24 NC Y 12/22/2016 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 81 SC Y 2/24/2017 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL M 35 NC Y 3/1/2017 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL M 39 PA Y 3/22/2017 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL F 26 NC Y 7/26/2017 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 69 NJ Y 5/25/2018 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL M 71 NY Y 5/25/2018 |DR| DRAPER EDN

UN F 23 Y 6/7/2018 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL M 39 VA Y 9/19/2018 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

UN F 28 NC Y 11/6/2018 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

HL M 21 GA Y 3/4/2019 |MC| MCCOY RDS

UN F 22 NC Y 5/24/2019 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN M 58 PA Y 1/21/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

UN M 36 NC Y 9/13/2019 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL F 21 NC Y 10/11/2017 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL F 21 OC Y 8/29/2018 |NB| NEW BETHEL

UN M 24 Y 3/8/2022 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL M 39 NY Y 11/8/2019 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 66 DC Y 1/31/2022 |PROVI| PROVIDENCE

NL F 23 NC Y 11/27/2019 |MC| MCCOY

NL M 21 NC Y 12/9/2019 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |ED-1| EDEN-1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

EDEN 4 WARD 4 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 28

6 18A 18 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 4 WARD 4 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 1 WARD 1 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 5 WARD 5 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

65 SCH3

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

65 SCH4

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

50 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15387
15388
15389
15390
15391
15392
15393
15394
15395
15396
15397
15398
15399
15400
15401
15402
15403
15404
15405
15406
15407
15408
15409
15410
15411
15412
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCH 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCH 3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCH 5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCH 3

SCH 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |EC| |EC|

N 1955 |G46| |G46|

N 1995 |MA| |MA|

N 1996 |CO| |CO|

N 1985 |CO| |CO|

N 1981 |G60| |G60|

N 1995 |NCLAY1| |NCLAY1|

N 1996 |DR| |DR|

N 1995 |MA| |MA|

N 1997 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1987 |DR| |DR|

N 1967 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1970 |G41| |G41|

N 1996 |DR| |DR|

N 1996 |DR| |DR|

N 1995 |NB| |NB|

N 1998 |RC| |RC|

N 1996 |CO| |CO|

N 1969 |EC| |EC|

N 1996 |EC| |EC|

N 1998 |LI| |LI|

N 1945 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1958 |HU| |HU|

N 1997 |MC| |MC|

N 1975 |OR2| |OR2|

N 1991 |G67| |G67|

N 1970 |HU| |HU|

N 1998 |NB| |NB|

N 1941 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1987 |HU| |HU|

N 1983 |VA| |VA|

N 1996 |IR| |IR|

N 1953 |DR| |DR|

N 1951 |DR| |DR|

N 1999 |IR| |IR|

N 1983 |EC| |EC|

N 1994 |HU| |HU|

N 2001 |MC| |MC|

N 2000 |WM| |WM|

N 1964 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1986 |RC| |RC|

N 2001 |CO| |CO|

N 2001 |NB| |NB|

N 1998 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1983 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1956 |PROVI| |PROVI|

N 1999 |MC| |MC|

N 2001 |EC| |EC|

N 2002 |ED-1| |ED-1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DS122122 DS000122122 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 38985 A ACTIVE AV

DS122983 DS000122983 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 162078 A ACTIVE AV

DS123009 DS000123009 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354589 A ACTIVE AP

DS123647 DS000123647 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 163247 A ACTIVE AV

DS124168 DS000124168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 164110 A ACTIVE AV

DS124431 DS000124431 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 164550 A ACTIVE AV

DS124644 DS000124644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 164899 A ACTIVE AV

DS125524 DS000125524 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 166261 A ACTIVE AV

DS125585 DS000125585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 166336 A ACTIVE AP

DS125698 DS000125698 REP LIB REP to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 166496 A ACTIVE AV

DS126003 DS000126003 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350111 A ACTIVE AV

DS127522 DS000127522 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 169550 A ACTIVE AV

DS127736 DS000127736 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 169935 A ACTIVE AV

DS127737 DS000127737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 169937 A ACTIVE AV

DS127745 DS000127745 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 169957 A ACTIVE AV

DS15393 DS000015393 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 16470 A ACTIVE AV

DS15831 DS000015831 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 17001 A ACTIVE AV

DS16482 DS000016482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10000508 A ACTIVE AV

DS18588 DS000018588 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 20284 A ACTIVE AP

DS20235 DS000020235 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 22261 A ACTIVE AV

DS21349 DS000021349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 23566 A ACTIVE AV

DS21828 DS000021828 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 24170 A ACTIVE AV

DS23181 DS000023181 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 25901 A ACTIVE AV

DS23609 DS000023609 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 26440 A ACTIVE AV

DS25042 DS000025042 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 28186 A ACTIVE AP

DS25043 DS000025043 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 28187 A ACTIVE AP

DS25133 DS000025133 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 28301 A ACTIVE AP

DS26465 DS000026465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 29958 A ACTIVE AV

DS2701 DS000002701 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 804 A ACTIVE AP

DS27671 DS000027671 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 31449 A ACTIVE AV

DS28772 DS000028772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 32855 A ACTIVE AP

DS29128 DS000029128 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 33303 A ACTIVE AP

DS29775 DS000029775 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 34096 A ACTIVE AP

DS30136 DS000030136 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 34552 A ACTIVE AV

DS30633 DS000030633 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 35164 A ACTIVE AV

DS32159 DS000032159 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 37039 A ACTIVE AV

DS3271 DS000003271 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 1520 A ACTIVE AP

DS33092 DS000033092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 38172 A ACTIVE AV

DS33308 DS000033308 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 38410 A ACTIVE AV

DS34394 DS000034394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 39653 A ACTIVE AP

DS34591 DS000034591 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 39874 A ACTIVE AP

DS34674 DS000034674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 39966 A ACTIVE AP

DS35498 DS000035498 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348641 A ACTIVE AV

DS37098 DS000037098 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 42588 A ACTIVE AV

DS37959 DS000037959 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 43559 A ACTIVE AV

DS40444 DS000040444 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 46200 A ACTIVE AV

DS41324 DS000041324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 47106 A ACTIVE AP

DS4570 DS000004570 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 3115 A ACTIVE AV

DS47058 DS000047058 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 55287 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RICHARDSON KATLYN GRAY

VERIFIED HALL JAMES DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING JANUZYS LUCERO LOVE

VERIFIED ROBERTSON KATHRYN CANNON

VERIFIED WILLIS VERONICA MARKITA

VERIFIED THOMAS CHELSEA BULLINS

VERIFIED LINDSEY AYANNA JANELL

VERIFIED CONWAY WILLIAM KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ CARLOS SANTANA OLGUIN

VERIFIED SMITH RACHEL STINES

VERIFIED WALLER TINA MARIE

VERIFIED LOVELACE CODY LANE

VERIFIED POWELL ALEXIS BANNON ILIA

VERIFIED AHMED AMINAH BHATTI

VERIFIED GARNICA DAMAS CECILIA

VERIFIED MARTIN DAVID MOYER

VERIFIED PRYOR WILLIAM GLENN

VERIFIED HILL CHARLES GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS CHARLES TIMOTHY

VERIFIED COX MARY SMITH

VERIFIED TURPIN ELINDA LEE PARKER

VERIFIED YOUNT KIMBERLY GROGAN

VERIFIED KINTON TONY CARL

VERIFIED PULLIAM ROSLYN HALL

VERIFICATION PENDING MERRICKS PATRICIA PHIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING MERRICKS WALLIS GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HESTER-WARD ELIZABETH CANNON

VERIFIED SLAYDON DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING TUTTLE KEITH WAYNE

VERIFIED DICKERSON DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SZYMANOWICZ MARYLOU DEERING

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN JAMES WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBSON SHIRLEY HARBOUR

VERIFIED PENNEBAKER MARILYN STEVENS

VERIFIED VERNON MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED PASCHAL ROBERT DENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ARTIE LEE

VERIFIED FERRELL JOHN HENRY

VERIFIED KNOWLES CAROL CHILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES KELLIE BOYTE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESNELL RHONDA ATKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGUIRE NIKI LEACH

VERIFIED GRAVES LEVANIEL PERCELL

VERIFIED PRUITT CAROLYN MEEKS

VERIFIED CARTER SANDRA LOU

VERIFIED TAYLOR DARYL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FULP LORI ANN

VERIFIED DABBS KENNETH WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER ELIZABETH CHERYL
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YTD PC MASTER

204  SAMANTHA LN PELHAM NC 27311 204 SAMANTHA LN

1790  US 158 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1790 US 158

1301  NEW GARDEN RD   #135 GREENSBORO NC 27410 1301 NEW GARDEN RD # 135

108  AUTUMN DR STONEVILLE NC 27048 108 AUTUMN DR

207  STONEY CREEK DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 207 STONEY CREEK DR

1113 S WOODLEIGH CIR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1113 S WOODLEIGH CIR

777  NARROW GAUGE RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 777 NARROW GAUGE RD

4263  PRICE RD STONEVILLE NC 27048 4263 PRICE RD

1402  VANCE ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1402 VANCE ST

756  GIDEON GROVE CHURCH RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 756 GIDEON GROVE CHURCH RD

3981  CHERRY TREE DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 3981 CHERRY TREE DR

1515  ASHLEY LOOP REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1515 ASHLEY LOOP

1813  RIDGE AVE EDEN NC 27288 1813 RIDGE AVE

404  SUMMIT ST MADISON NC 27025 404 SUMMIT ST

386  PRICE FARM RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 386 PRICE FARM RD

513  MANUEL RD MAYODAN NC 27027 513 MANUEL RD

JR 996  LILLARD RD RUFFIN NC 27326 996 LILLARD RD

5006  BEARBERRY PT GREENSBORO NC 27455 5006 BEARBERRY PT

1714  GUERRANT SPRINGS RD RUFFIN NC 27326 1714 GUERRANT SPRINGS RD

3151  US 158 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3151 US 158

1805  TRENTWOOD CIR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 PO BOX 1023

728  CRESCENT DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 728 CRESCENT DR

701  BRIARWOOD ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 701 BRIARWOOD ST

470  SALEM CHURCH RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 470 SALEM CHURCH RD

1207  RICHARDSON DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1207 RICHARDSON DR

1207  RICHARDSON DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1207 RICHARDSON DR

1102  GREEN ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1102 GREEN ST

1812  FAIRWAY DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1812 FAIRWAY DR

615  BOYD RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 615 BOYD RD

SR 1226  CHURCH ST EDEN NC 27288 1226 CHURCH ST

512  CAROLYN CT   #E EDEN NC 27288 512 CAROLYN CT # E

JR 263  WOODHAVEN DR STONEVILLE NC 27048 263 WOODHAVEN DR

120  POWELL DR EDEN NC 27288 120 POWELL DR

619  EDEN RD STONEVILLE NC 27048 619 EDEN RD

241  FAIRWAY DR EDEN NC 27288 241 FAIRWAY DR

JR 9684  NC 87 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 9684 NC 87

442  GREENWAY DR EDEN NC 27288 442 GREENWAY DR

JR 433  VERNON RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 433 VERNON RD

3267  GROOMS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3267 GROOMS RD

442  GREENWAY DR EDEN NC 27288 442 GREENWAY DR

248  ARROWHEAD RD RUFFIN NC 27326 248 ARROWHEAD RD

196  ESTES RD RUFFIN NC 27326 196 ESTES RD

1219  NEALTOWN RD GREENSBORO NC 27405 1219 NEALTOWN RD

183  WESTERLY PARK RD EDEN NC 27288 183 WESTERLY PARK RD

1316  PINECREST AVE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1316 PINECREST AVE

159  HUNTERS HAVEN DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 159 HUNTERS HAVEN DR

517  SANDS CIR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 517 SANDS CIR

1211  FRONT ST EDEN NC 27288 1211 FRONT ST

1960  NC 135 EDEN NC 27288 1960 NC 135
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YTD PC MASTER

PELHAM NC 27311 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363443476 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363947105 O

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3366122217 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3369084438 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363830628 B

STONEVILLE NC 27048 U

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363274195 O

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3364239363 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362801303 W

EDEN NC 27288 3363947045 W

MADISON NC 27025 3368486517 O

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3057882698 O

MAYODAN NC 27027 3366860539 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 3369397475 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 3364323565 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363496523 W

REIDSVILLE NC 273231023 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364022793 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364327554 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363425331 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363425331 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363425322 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3369510606 W

EDEN NC 27288 3365899369 W

EDEN NC 27288 3369321805 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3364278047 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366348532 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3365898246 W

EDEN NC 27288 3365529704 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363477461 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366354510 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362808378 W

EDEN NC 27288 3369391046 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 3369392929 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 B

EDEN NC 27288 3366271440 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3366341549 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3363496261 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366353456 W

EDEN NC 27288 3369321179 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 23 Y 1/6/2022 |PELH| PELHAM

NL M 65 NC Y 7/28/2020 |SE| SOUTHEAST

HL F 20 NC Y 3/22/2022 |G41A| G41A GR

HL F 68 NC Y 9/1/2020 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2

UN F 29 Y 10/4/2020 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

UN F 28 NC Y 10/8/2020 |MC| MCCOY RDS

UN F 22 NC Y 10/7/2020 |MS| MOSS STREET

UN M 58 NC Y 10/27/2020 |MA| MATRIMONY

HL M 23 NC Y 10/29/2020 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

UN F 32 NC Y 11/23/2020 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

UN F 36 Y 2/2/2022 |MON2B| MON2B

NL M 26 NC Y 11/3/2021 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

NL F 18 NC Y 12/22/2021 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 19 NJ Y 12/23/2021 |WS| WESTERN MAD

NL F 61 OC Y 12/28/2021 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL M 58 NC Y 8/24/1984 |WS| WESTERN

NL M 73 NC Y 10/2/1984 |LI| LINCOLN

NL M 68 NC Y 10/10/2008 |CG3A| CG3A GR

NL M 68 FL Y 2/16/1972 |LI| LINCOLN

NL F 80 NC N 4/20/1968 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 87 NC Y 4/19/1968 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 59 FL Y 10/8/1984 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL M 72 NC Y 4/4/1984 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 73 VA Y 10/2/1980 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL F 74 NC Y 1/23/1979 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 83 NC Y 4/20/1968 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 70 NC Y 3/31/1980 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 74 NC Y 4/11/1970 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 68 NC Y 8/27/1980 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL M 73 VA Y 9/22/1977 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL F 69 NY Y 3/7/1984 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 71 NC Y 2/11/1972 |WS| WESTERN

NL F 85 VA Y 5/14/1982 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 79 NC Y 2/19/1976 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2

NL M 63 NC Y 1/24/1984 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 66 NC Y 3/26/1980 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL M 66 NC Y 10/3/1980 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 73 VA Y 4/7/1972 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL F 80 NC Y 4/20/1968 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 55 VA Y 4/7/1986 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL F 55 NC Y 9/10/1986 |LI| LINCOLN

NL F 70 NC Y 9/27/1986 |LI| LINCOLN

NL M 53 NC Y 1/6/2022 |G06| G06 GR

NL F 80 NC Y 9/10/1988 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL F 68 NC Y 10/6/1988 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 67 NC Y 9/25/1990 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 60 NC Y 10/4/1990 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL M 73 NC Y 9/19/1984 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 71 NC Y 10/5/1992 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2
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YTD PC MASTER

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

MADISON 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 3 WARD 3 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26
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YTD PC MASTER

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

65 SCH1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH4

65 SCH1

65 SCH4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

65 SCH2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15436
15437
15438
15439
15440
15441
15442
15443
15444
15445
15446
15447
15448
15449
15450
15451
15452
15453
15454
15455
15456
15457
15458
15459
15460
15461
15462
15463
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCH 3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCH 4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

MAD MADISON 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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15461
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |PELH| |PELH|

N 1957 |RD-1| |RD-1|

N 2002 |G41| |G41|

N 1954 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1993 |CO| |CO|

N 1994 |MC| |MC|

N 2000 |CO| |CO|

N 1964 |MA| |MA|

N 1999 |VA| |VA|

N 1990 |HU| |HU|

N 1986 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1996 |RC| |RC|

N 2004 |DR| |DR|

N 2003 |MD| |MD|

N 1961 |HU| |HU|

N 1964 |AV| |AV|

N 1949 |LI| |LI|

N 1954 |CG3A| |CG3A|

N 1954 |LI| |LI|

N 1942 |RD-1| |RD-1|

N 1935 |MC| |MC|

N 1963 |CO| |CO|

N 1950 |MC| |MC|

N 1949 |VA| |VA|

N 1948 |MC| |MC|

N 1939 |MC| |MC|

N 1952 |MC| |MC|

N 1948 |MC| |MC|

N 1954 |VA| |VA|

N 1949 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1953 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1951 |AV| |AV|

N 1937 |DR| |DR|

N 1943 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1959 |EC| |EC|

N 1956 |RC| |RC|

N 1956 |EC| |EC|

N 1949 |RC| |RC|

N 1942 |RD-1| |RD-1|

N 1967 |EC| |EC|

N 1967 |LI| |LI|

N 1952 |LI| |LI|

N 1969 |G06| |G06|

N 1942 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1954 |MC| |MC|

N 1955 |NB| |NB|

N 1962 |CO| |CO|

N 1949 |DR| |DR|

N 1951 |LK-2| |LK-2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15436
15437
15438
15439
15440
15441
15442
15443
15444
15445
15446
15447
15448
15449
15450
15451
15452
15453
15454
15455
15456
15457
15458
15459
15460
15461
15462
15463
15464
15465
15466
15467
15468
15469
15470
15471
15472
15473
15474
15475
15476
15477
15478
15479
15480
15481
15482
15483
15484

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003596



YTD PC MASTER

DS47270 DS000047270 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 55540 A ACTIVE AV

DS50345 DS000050345 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 59680 A ACTIVE AP

DS50895 DS000050895 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 60391 A ACTIVE AV

DS5095 DS000005095 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 3815 A ACTIVE AV

DS51013 DS000051013 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 60529 A ACTIVE AV

DS52740 DS000052740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 62969 A ACTIVE AV

DS54109 DS000054109 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 64803 A ACTIVE AV

DS55799 DS000055799 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 66820 A ACTIVE AV

DS57701 DS000057701 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 155131 A ACTIVE AV

DS59526 DS000059526 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 71337 A ACTIVE AV

DS59938 DS000059938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 71834 A ACTIVE AV

DS60229 DS000060229 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 72162 A ACTIVE AV

DS61334 DS000061334 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 162574 A ACTIVE AV

DS63811 DS000063811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 77006 A ACTIVE AP

DS64625 DS000064625 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 78155 A ACTIVE AV

DS65672 DS000065672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170352 A ACTIVE AV

DS68200 DS000068200 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 83447 A ACTIVE AV

DS69915 DS000069915 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30361723 A ACTIVE AP

DS70571 DS000070571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 87093 A ACTIVE AP

DS71373 DS000071373 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 97244 A ACTIVE AV

DS71654 DS000071654 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 136659 A ACTIVE AV

DS75924 DS000075924 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 101795 A ACTIVE AV

DS77893 DS000077893 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 17 CASWELL 39019 A ACTIVE AV

DS78951 DS000078951 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 104822 A ACTIVE AV

DS79777 DS000079777 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 105648 A ACTIVE AV

DS80215 DS000080215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 106086 A ACTIVE AP

DS80602 DS000080602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10042755 A ACTIVE AV

DS81117 DS000081117 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 106988 A ACTIVE AV

DS81204 DS000081204 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30387261 A ACTIVE AP

DS81313 DS000081313 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10303594 A ACTIVE AP

DS81798 DS000081798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 39067 A ACTIVE AV

DS82207 DS000082207 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 138905 A ACTIVE AV

DS83027 DS000083027 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 108898 A ACTIVE AV

DS83669 DS000083669 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 109540 A ACTIVE AP

DS8420 DS000008420 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 7853 A ACTIVE AP

DS84356 DS000084356 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 110227 A ACTIVE AV

DS86340 DS000086340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 165765 A ACTIVE AP

DS86587 DS000086587 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 112458 A ACTIVE AV

DS86595 DS000086595 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 112466 A ACTIVE AP

DS86675 DS000086675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 112546 A ACTIVE AV

DS86678 DS000086678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 112549 A ACTIVE AV

DS8724 DS000008724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 8205 A ACTIVE AV

DS87425 DS000087425 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10166821 A ACTIVE AV

DS88832 DS000088832 REP DEM REP to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 114703 A ACTIVE AV

DS89519 DS000089519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10035033 A ACTIVE A1

DS89637 DS000089637 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 160650 A ACTIVE AV

DS90333 DS000090333 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 116292 A ACTIVE AV

DS90618 DS000090618 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 116651 A ACTIVE AV

DS90818 DS000090818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10297551 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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15501
15502
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15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511
15512
15513
15514
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROBERTSON CHARLES PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCE BEVERLY DENISE

VERIFIED MORETZ LISA LAW

VERIFIED SETLIFF WILLIAM ROOSEVELT

VERIFIED MOORE LISA HODGES

VERIFIED PULLIAM MONTE LEIGH

VERIFIED MORETZ MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED BEVILLE STACIE LASTER

VERIFIED REID KENDRA APPLE

VERIFIED DICKENS KATHY JEAN

VERIFIED HAMPTON ANTONIO

VERIFIED RAMEY MARK WAYNE

VERIFIED VERNON JERRY BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING RULON MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED HAYWOOD MICHAEL WALLACE

VERIFIED SCALES BRYANT KEITH

VERIFIED STONE JAMES PHILLIP MYLES

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SHARON SIMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SPADY-SMITH ALISA NYCHEL

VERIFIED MOXLEY DARRELL TRACY

VERIFIED HOOKER RHONDA SIMS

VERIFIED MARTIN TOMMY JOE

VERIFIED FORD LAUREN BLAIR

VERIFIED EAST FRED PRESTON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS AMANDA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAKES ARNOLD ALLEN

VERIFIED MIDDLETON BRIAN THOMAS

VERIFIED BROOKS BERNARD COURTLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS RONNIE REID

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER JAMES BOYD

VERIFIED KELLAM NATASHA BLACKWELL

VERIFIED STOVALL MELISSA LORAINE

VERIFIED SHEARER LINDA BUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WINFREE DAVID SANDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVELACE CAROLYN DUGGINS

VERIFIED VAUGHAN JENNIFER WILCOX

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL KIP TYRONE

VERIFIED STRADER JAMES DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING SWAYZE KENNETH EUGENE

VERIFIED WALKER LISA WILSON

VERIFIED WILSON RONNA LLENNOR

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KAREN LYNNETTE

VERIFIED ODELL JUDITH

VERIFIED ROBERTS LINDA ANN

UNVERIFIED COZART CHRISTOPHER JORDAN

VERIFIED KALLAM JOHN ANDREW

VERIFIED WHITE ASHLEY BROOKE

VERIFIED PORTER JESSICA HOLLY

VERIFIED BOCCI CHRISTOPHER JAMES

L M N O P Q
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15488
15489
15490
15491
15492
15493
15494
15495
15496
15497
15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
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15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
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15516
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YTD PC MASTER

1759  MT CARMEL CHURCH RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1759 MT CARMEL CHURCH RD

341  FISHER HILL RD EDEN NC 27288 341 FISHER HILL RD

14630  NC 87 EDEN NC 27288 14630 NC 87

237 N HUNDLEY DR EDEN NC 27288 237 N HUNDLEY DR

181  KEYSTONE DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 181 KEYSTONE DR

802 W MAIN ST MAYODAN NC 27027 802 W MAIN ST

14630  NC 87 EDEN NC 27288 14630 NC 87

891  BENAJA RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 891 BENAJA RD

225  TROUBLESOME RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 225 TROUBLESOME RD

413  MONROE ST   #4E EDEN NC 27288 413 MONROE ST # 4E

203  LENOIR DR EDEN NC 27288 203 LENOIR DR

SR 1212  WASHINGTON ST EDEN NC 27288 1212 WASHINGTON ST

814  LAWNDALE DR   #107 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 814 LAWNDALE DR # 107

150  SUNRISE ACRES RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 150 SUNRISE ACRES RD

380  OVERLAND TRL STONEVILLE NC 27048 380 OVERLAND TRL

227  SHADY GROVE RD EDEN NC 27288 227 SHADY GROVE RD

270  GARDEN RD EDEN NC 27288 270 GARDEN RD

155  WILLAMONT ST   #4 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 155 WILLAMONT ST # 4

127  YORKSHIRE DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 127 YORKSHIRE DR

328  EDEN RD EDEN NC 27288 328 EDEN RD

1227  NORMAN DR   #4C EDEN NC 27288 1227 NORMAN DR # 4C

207  MCCOY RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 207 MCCOY RD

74  STRADER RD RUFFIN NC 27326 74 STRADER RD

III 366  FORD ST EDEN NC 27288 366 FORD ST

1187  QUESINBERRY RD EDEN NC 27288 1187 QUESINBERRY RD

119  WHITE OAK CIR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 PO BOX 1493

8547  SCOGGINS RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 PO BOX 655

JR 622  OAK ST EDEN NC 27288 622 OAK ST

551  LESTON GILBERT DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 551 LESTON GILBERT DR

4533  WALPOLE RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 4533 WALPOLE RD

849  BOONE RD ELON NC 27244 849 BOONE RD

178  PLANTERS RD MADISON NC 27025 178 PLANTERS RD

535  DRUM RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 535 DRUM RD

220  LITTLE BOY DR MADISON NC 27025 220 LITTLE BOY DR

189  DRIFTWOOD RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 189 DRIFTWOOD RD

3901  VANCE ST EXT REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3901 VANCE ST EXT

325  HUBBARD ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 325 HUBBARD ST

940  HUFFINES MILL RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 PO BOX 2610

703  EASTWOOD RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 703 EASTWOOD RD

387  ALMOND RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 387 ALMOND RD

1418 E STADIUM DR EDEN NC 27288 1418 E STADIUM DR

1310  PINECREST AVE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1310 PINECREST AVE

4940  RUSSWOOD RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 4940 RUSSWOOD RD

1022  GEORGIA AVE   #7 EDEN NC 27288 1022 GEORGIA AVE # 7

4001  WINDLESTRAW LN GREENSBORO NC 27410 4001 WINDLESTRAW LN

2961  AYERSVILLE RD MAYODAN NC 27027 2961 AYERSVILLE RD

120  EDGAR ALLAN DR STONEVILLE NC 27048 120 EDGAR ALLAN DR

613  FRANKLIN DR EDEN NC 27288 613 FRANKLIN DR

3925  BRADDOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 3925 BRADDOCK RD

R S T U V W
15485
15486
15487
15488
15489
15490
15491
15492
15493
15494
15495
15496
15497
15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511
15512
15513
15514
15515
15516
15517
15518
15519
15520
15521
15522
15523
15524
15525
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15532
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YTD PC MASTER

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365525327 W

EDEN NC 27288 W

EDEN NC 27288 3362806664 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366352284 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3368544050 W

MAYODAN NC 27027 3364206692 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366278548 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364478205 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363493417 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366273557 W

EDEN NC 27288 B

EDEN NC 27288 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362603577 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3364234011 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3366273291 W

EDEN NC 27288 B

EDEN NC 27288 3369327277 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3362801951 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363278723 B

EDEN NC 27288 3363444340 W

EDEN NC 27288 3363441098 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363498734 W

RUFFIN NC 27326 W

EDEN NC 27288 3362805164 W

EDEN NC 27288 3366350373 W

REIDSVILLE NC 273231493 3363493752 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 W

EDEN NC 27288 3369320923 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3363401158 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

ELON NC 27244 3363439406 B

MADISON NC 27025 3364041627 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3369081051 W

MADISON NC 27025 3366692435 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363422576 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3369490985 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3366377012 B

REIDSVILLE NC 273232610 3365528291 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363498996 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

EDEN NC 27288 3364592031 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3365523519 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 W

EDEN NC 27288 3364261083 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

MAYODAN NC 27027 3363247936 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3365521833 W

EDEN NC 27288 3365527717 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3366985140 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
15485
15486
15487
15488
15489
15490
15491
15492
15493
15494
15495
15496
15497
15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511
15512
15513
15514
15515
15516
15517
15518
15519
15520
15521
15522
15523
15524
15525
15526
15527
15528
15529
15530
15531
15532
15533
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 71 VA Y 10/5/1992 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

NL F 71 NJ Y 10/17/1994 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL

NL F 47 NC Y 1/17/1995 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL M 90 NC Y 3/30/1968 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 55 NC Y 1/11/1995 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL M 55 NC Y 5/30/1995 |WS| WESTERN MDN

NL M 53 NC Y 8/29/1995 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL F 45 NC Y 3/3/1998 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 45 NC Y 11/1/2018 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 65 NC Y 9/4/1996 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 44 VA Y 9/20/1996 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 60 IL Y 10/7/1996 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL M 48 NC Y 8/21/2020 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 45 IA Y 8/20/1997 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL M 58 TN Y 11/7/1997 |MA| MATRIMONY

UN U 61 Y 2/23/2022 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2

NL M 42 NC Y 11/4/1998 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL F 65 NC Y 10/8/2020 |085| 085 WT

NL F 54 NY Y 10/26/1999 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL M 55 NC Y 3/3/2000 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2

UN F 64 NC Y 10/6/2012 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL M 82 NC Y 5/2/2001 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL U 38 Y 1/31/2022 |LOCU| LOCUST HILL

NL M 80 NC Y 8/16/2002 |DR| DRAPER

NL F 38 NC Y 10/25/2002 |LI| LINCOLN

NL M 76 NC Y 12/23/2002 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL M 41 NC Y 4/5/2011 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 37 TX Y 6/11/2003 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 54 VA Y 1/26/2022 |064| 064 KE

NL U 43 Y 9/2/2020 |SDRI| SDRI

NL F 39 NC Y 2/22/2022 |STON| STONEY CREEK

NL F 37 NC Y 1/7/2013 |HO| HOGANS

NL F 73 NC Y 3/19/2004 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL M 73 NC Y 5/18/2004 |NB| NEW BETHEL

NL F 72 NC Y 9/29/1982 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 48 NC Y 7/26/2004 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL M 58 NC Y 10/22/2020 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL M 44 VA Y 10/8/2004 |NB| NEW BETHEL

UN M 65 TN Y 10/5/2004 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 45 NC Y 10/8/2004 |MS| MOSS STREET

NL F 37 VA Y 10/7/2004 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 62 NC Y 3/21/1979 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 36 TX Y 4/21/2016 |NMAD| NMAD

NL F 57 VA Y 9/7/2005 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL M 35 NC Y 10/4/2010 |FR3| FR3 GR

NL M 34 NC Y 2/24/2020 |WS| WESTERN

NL F 34 NC Y 6/20/2006 |MA| MATRIMONY

NL F 34 NC Y 9/11/2006 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 34 NY Y 7/18/2020 |H27-A| H27-A HI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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15495
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15498
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15501
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15503
15504
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15507
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15509
15510
15511
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YTD PC MASTER

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

MAYODAN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 5 WARD 5 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 1 WARD 1 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 1 WARD 1 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

EDEN 3 WARD 3 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 23

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 18E 18 26

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 4 WARD 4 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15485
15486
15487
15488
15489
15490
15491
15492
15493
15494
15495
15496
15497
15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511
15512
15513
15514
15515
15516
15517
15518
15519
15520
15521
15522
15523
15524
15525
15526
15527
15528
15529
15530
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YTD PC MASTER

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH4

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

50 CM04 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH2

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH2

65 SCH2

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

65 SCH3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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15488
15489
15490
15491
15492
15493
15494
15495
15496
15497
15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511
15512
15513
15514
15515
15516
15517
15518
15519
15520
15521
15522
15523
15524
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15526
15527
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCH 3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

MDN MAYODAN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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15495
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15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
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15506
15507
15508
15509
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1951 |RC| |RC|

N 1951 |EC| |EC|

N 1975 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1932 |DR| |DR|

N 1967 |NB| |NB|

N 1967 |AV| |AV|

N 1969 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1977 |IR| |IR|

N 1977 |IR| |IR|

N 1957 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1978 |EC| |EC|

N 1962 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1974 |MC| |MC|

N 1977 |HU| |HU|

N 1964 |MA| |MA|

N 1961 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1980 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1957 |082| |082|

N 1968 |RC| |RC|

N 1967 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1958 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1940 |MC| |MC|

N 1984 |LOCU| |LOCU|

N 1942 |DR| |DR|

N 1984 |LI| |LI|

N 1946 |VA| |VA|

N 1981 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1985 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1968 |064| |064|

N 1979 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1983 |STON| |STON|

N 1985 |HO| |HO|

N 1949 |CO| |CO|

N 1949 |NB| |NB|

N 1950 |IR| |IR|

N 1974 |VA| |VA|

N 1964 |CO| |CO|

N 1978 |NB| |NB|

N 1957 |MC| |MC|

N 1977 |VA| |VA|

N 1985 |DR| |DR|

N 1960 |MC| |MC|

N 1986 |NMAD| |NMAD|

N 1965 |DR| |DR|

N 1987 |FR3| |FR3|

N 1988 |AV| |AV|

N 1988 |MA| |MA|

N 1988 |EC| |EC|

N 1988 |H27| |H27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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15488
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15491
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15493
15494
15495
15496
15497
15498
15499
15500
15501
15502
15503
15504
15505
15506
15507
15508
15509
15510
15511
15512
15513
15514
15515
15516
15517
15518
15519
15520
15521
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15523
15524
15525
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15532
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YTD PC MASTER

DS90832 DS000090832 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10125628 A ACTIVE AV

DS91438 DS000091438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 117710 A ACTIVE AP

DS91500 DS000091500 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 117784 A ACTIVE AP

DS91854 DS000091854 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 168241 A ACTIVE AV

DS91904 DS000091904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 118259 A ACTIVE AV

DS92004 DS000092004 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170133 A ACTIVE AV

DS92278 DS000092278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10145641 A ACTIVE A1

DS92465 DS000092465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 118945 A ACTIVE AV

DS92766 DS000092766 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 119329 A ACTIVE AV

DS93081 DS000093081 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 79 ROCKINGHAM 160738 A ACTIVE AV

DS93179 DS000093179 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 119861 A ACTIVE AV

DS93548 DS000093548 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 120312 A ACTIVE AV

DS93817 DS000093817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10078588 A ACTIVE AV

DS94917 DS000094917 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350881 A ACTIVE AV

DS96419 DS000096419 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10352281 A ACTIVE AV

DS96666 DS000096666 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388430 A ACTIVE AP

DS98124 DS000098124 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 125917 A ACTIVE AV

DS98450 DS000098450 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 126321 A ACTIVE AP

DS98547 DS000098547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 126447 A ACTIVE AV

DS98909 DS000098909 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 79 ROCKINGHAM 141840 A ACTIVE AP

DS98939 DS000098939 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 126945 A ACTIVE AP

DS99207 DS000099207 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 169990 A ACTIVE AV

DT128114 DT000128114 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352090 A ACTIVE AV

DT139720 DT000139720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10083308 A ACTIVE AV

DT149539 DT000149539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350727 A ACTIVE AV

DT172577 DT000172577 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349266 A ACTIVE AV

DT91525 DT000091525 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351584 A ACTIVE AV

DT96725 DT000096725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10028662 A ACTIVE AV

DX61106 DX000061106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10160069 A ACTIVE AV

DX69349 DX000069349 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170514 A ACTIVE AV

DX71711 DX000071711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10354540 A ACTIVE AP

DY33016 DY000033016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10085420 A ACTIVE AV

DY37813 DY000037813 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350161 A ACTIVE AV

DY45439 DY000045439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30382649 A ACTIVE AP

DZ69191 DZ000069191 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352338 A ACTIVE AV

EA24174 EA000024174 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10135292 A ACTIVE AV

EA24333 EA000024333 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 120797 A ACTIVE AP

EA31592 EA000031592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10353643 A ACTIVE AP

EA37421 EA000037421 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170079 A ACTIVE AV

EA38412 EA000038412 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30316482 A ACTIVE AP

EA41714 EA000041714 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10141301 A ACTIVE AV

EA45178 EA000045178 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349260 A ACTIVE AV

EA46261 EA000046261 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350913 A ACTIVE AV

EA47482 EA000047482 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30334211 A ACTIVE AP

EA52085 EA000052085 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170244 A ACTIVE AV

EA53055 EA000053055 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350549 A ACTIVE AV

EA53441 EA000053441 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170447 A ACTIVE AV

EA53510 EA000053510 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170327 A ACTIVE AV

EA54699 EA000054699 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352055 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARY JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE ANNE HARPER

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWERS BRITTNEY NICOLE

VERIFIED FURSTENBERG BENJAMIN CONRAD

VERIFIED RIGGS ANGELA MYRICK

VERIFIED WHITE JEREMY NEIL

UNVERIFIED WOMACK JAZMON LATRAC

VERIFIED STULTZ ORIN SPENCER

VERIFIED MCGEE SCARLET ANN

VERIFIED GOINS RICHARD JOE

VERIFIED SHELTON TRACY JOE

VERIFIED CRUMPTON STEVEN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED BROADNAX ANDREA COMPTON

VERIFIED COBB TYRONE STEPHEN

VERIFIED TEW AUSTIN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING KIGER AMY LEE

VERIFIED LUNSFORD JESSICA ANTONETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGLETON AVA JONES

VERIFIED ALVERSON BRITTANY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON ETTA INEZ SLADE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVINGS JEFFERY REID

VERIFIED GOFORTH ASHLEY DAWN

VERIFIED BRYSON LAURA CLAIRE FIPPS

VERIFIED BARRINGER CHRISTIAN POWELL

VERIFIED LANDY HANNAH MARIE

VERIFIED HENNEBERG SAMUEL GEORGE

VERIFIED AUSTIN MADALYN MCDANIEL

VERIFIED AYCOTH JASON LEE

VERIFIED POWELL BREA ALANNA JOHNSON

VERIFIED LOPEZ RAEVEN SHAYNE ARROYO

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL LILLIAN LOIS DENISE

VERIFIED MCCOY TENISHA PATE

VERIFIED LEWIS ANDREW MARCUS

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JORDAN MESSIA

VERIFIED CARTER HAROLD QUINTON

VERIFIED MITCHELL VALERIA MELINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON JANET MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAIG RHONDA GAIL

VERIFIED BRANCH MICHAEL PENN

VERIFICATION PENDING FORREST MARY FRANCES

VERIFIED VROOM MATTHEW BRIAN

VERIFIED HOPKINS NICOLE TYLER

VERIFIED LOPEZ JOSE RAPHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PUTMAN CHELSEA MARIE

VERIFIED SCHWARZ ROBERT SCOTT

VERIFIED SROKA MARGAUX XIURONG

VERIFIED SHELTON BRITTANY DALTON

VERIFIED PLYMALE JAYSON SEYMOUR

VERIFIED LAWSON MORGAN LEIGH

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

3603  BRANDYWINE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 3603 BRANDYWINE DR

536  PARK LN REIDSVILLE NC 27320 536 PARK LN

524  C ST   #B EDEN NC 27288 203 HOWE ST

1322  SHERWOOD DR REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1322 SHERWOOD DR

530  AUDUBON RD EDEN NC 27288 530 AUDUBON RD

120  EDGAR ALLAN DR STONEVILLE NC 27048 120 EDGAR ALLAN DR

1954  RUBYWOOD ST GREENSBORO NC 27405 1954 RUBYWOOD ST

220  GINNY RD EDEN NC 27288 220 GINNY RD

120  PAYLESS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 120 PAYLESS RD

II 523 S HAMILTON ST EDEN NC 27288 523 S HAMILTON ST

110  CLASSIC LN STOKESDALE NC 27357 110 CLASSIC LN

3153  NC 14 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3153 NC 14

6  KILLINGTON PL GREENSBORO NC 27407 6 KILLINGTON PL

705  COMMONS DR GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 705 COMMONS DR

8941  BELEWS CREEK RD STOKESDALE NC 27357 8941 BELEWS CREEK RD

912  PINEY GROVE RD   #58 KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 912 PINEY GROVE RD # 58

1215  FRONT ST EDEN NC 27288 1215 FRONT ST

211  MULLINS RD REIDSVILLE NC 27320 211 MULLINS RD

401  CARROLL ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 401 CARROLL ST

1202  GUNN ST   #20C REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1202 GUNN ST # 20C

160  KOUT LN MADISON NC 27025 160 KOUT LN

115  JONES TRL MADISON NC 27025 115 JONES TRL

3004  LANDING CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3004 LANDING CT

2314  ALBRIGHT DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2314 ALBRIGHT DR

6228  NILE PL   #A GREENSBORO NC 27409 6228 NILE PL # A

3700  STILL POPLAR CT SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 3700 STILL POPLAR CT

1202  BAYFORD CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 1202 BAYFORD CT

1903  BRANT POINTE CT WHITSETT NC 27377 1903 BRANT POINTE CT

501  CAROWILL DR   #101 GREENSBORO NC 27455 501 CAROWILL DR # 101

10650  NC 700 PELHAM NC 27311 10650 NC 700

1208  ORCHARD ST   #F GREENSBORO NC 27406 424 ROYAL LN #D

929  FIRST TEE DR HIGH POINT NC 27263 929 FIRST TEE DR

2302  KERSEY ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 2302 KERSEY ST

1948  KIPPEN DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1948 KIPPEN DR

4406  WILD OAK LN GREENSBORO NC 27406 4406 WILD OAK LN

5601  EAST SHORE DR GREENSBORO NC 27406 5601 EAST SHORE DR

120  WHITNEY LN STONEVILLE NC 27048 120 WHITNEY LN

6258  LAKE BRANDT RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 6258 LAKE BRANDT RD

II 2620 S SCALES ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 2620 S SCALES ST

4691  FRANKLIN FARM RD WALKERTOWN NC 27051 4691 FRANKLIN FARM RD

123  THOMAS ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 123 THOMAS ST

505  BACKWOODS LN COLFAX NC 27235 505 BACKWOODS LN

3624  LAKESHORE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 3624 LAKESHORE DR

656  DOBSON ST KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 656 DOBSON ST

624  WASHINGTON ST   #6 EDEN NC 27288 624 WASHINGTON ST # 6

1200  JEFFERSON RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 1200 JEFFERSON RD

404 N AYERSVILLE RD MAYODAN NC 27027 404 N AYERSVILLE RD

1126  BASS ST MADISON NC 27025 1126 BASS ST

503  SHERMAN ST GREENSBORO NC 27410 2331 BUFFALO RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3366374222 W

EDEN NC 272884821 3366233927 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

EDEN NC 27288 3362790333 W

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3365200985 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3362809796 B

EDEN NC 27288 3364322131 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3362538696 W

EDEN NC 27288 3365147681 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 3363628435 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364534464 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3363408087 B

STOKESDALE NC 27357 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364238654 W

EDEN NC 27288 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3369353650 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363499881 B

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3363492762 B

MADISON NC 27025 3362355691 W

MADISON NC 27025 3368940807 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7044331775 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 9103795222 B

PELHAM NC 27311 9106271049 O

CLINTON NC 283283294 B

HIGH POINT NC 27263 9103843805 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3365580066 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 O

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 3363386380 B

STONEVILLE NC 27048 3364274200 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 U

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 2762297987 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 2817311499 W

COLFAX NC 27235 3367451472 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3368314762 W

EDEN NC 27288 4406376397 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 A

MAYODAN NC 27027 U

MADISON NC 27025 W

SANDY RIDGE NC 27046 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 35 NC Y 9/5/2014 |G30| G30 GR

NL F 64 NY Y 2/28/2007 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 34 NC Y 3/20/2007 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

NL M 34 Y 5/26/2021 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL F 52 NC Y 6/21/2007 |EC| EDEN CENTRAL EDN

NL M 34 NC Y 1/21/2022 |MA| MATRIMONY

NL F 33 NC Y 8/17/2015 |MON1| MON1 GR

NL M 33 NC Y 10/7/2007 |ED-1| EDEN-1

NL F 69 NC Y 12/4/2007 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL WEN

NL M 33 NC Y 3/5/2020 |LK-2| LEAKSVILLE #2 EDN

NL M 32 NC Y 2/8/2008 |HO| HOGANS

UN M 32 NC Y 3/11/2008 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

NL F 44 NC Y 8/30/2012 |G66| G66 GR

UN M 33 NC Y 2/17/2022 |JEF2| JEF2

UN U 38 Y 3/15/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

NL F 38 NY Y 2/25/2022 |066| 066 UN

NL F 39 NC Y 10/31/2008 |DR| DRAPER EDN

NL F 42 NC Y 12/12/2008 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 31 NC Y 12/23/2008 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

UN F 91 NC Y 10/9/1983 |MC| MCCOY RDS

NL M 45 NC Y 10/30/2008 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

UN F 34 NC Y 12/30/2021 |WS| WESTERN MAD

NL U 36 Y 3/12/2022 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 30 NC Y 9/18/2012 |G17| G17 GR

UN F 27 OC Y 2/15/2022 |G64| G64 GR

NL M 23 NY Y 1/18/2022 |SF2| SF2 SUM

NL F 43 Y 3/2/2022 |H21| H21 HI

NL M 39 Y 4/22/2010 |RC2| RC2

UN F 29 NC Y 3/12/2016 |G24| G24 GR

HL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2022 |LI| LINCOLN

UN F 21 Y 3/19/2022 |G46| G46 GR

NL F 45 NC Y 9/26/2012 |H04| H04 HI

UN M 31 NC Y 2/3/2022 |G52| G52 GR

UN M 21 NC Y 9/28/2021 |015| 015 KE

UN M 30 Y 3/16/2022 |FEN2| FEN2

NL F 46 NC Y 11/4/2014 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL F 47 VA Y 3/31/2008 |WS| WESTERN

UN F 70 Y 3/18/2022 |NCGR2| NCGR2

UN M 57 NC Y 1/12/2022 |MC| MCCOY RDS

UN F 52 TX Y 12/18/2018 |084| 084 UN

NL M 35 CA Y 5/22/2015 |H04| H04 HI

UN F 30 NC Y 1/14/2022 |SDRI| SDRI

HL M 76 Y 2/18/2022 |H23| H23 HI

UN F 30 KY Y 12/5/2019 |064| 064 KE

NL M 62 OH Y 2/7/2022 |ED-1| EDEN-1 EDN

UN F 22 Y 2/13/2022 |G32| G32 GR

UN U 30 Y 3/8/2022 |WS| WESTERN MDN

NL M 22 Y 2/22/2022 |WS| WESTERN MAD

NL F 20 NC Y 3/11/2022 |G38| G38 GR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
15534
15535
15536
15537
15538
15539
15540
15541
15542
15543
15544
15545
15546
15547
15548
15549
15550
15551
15552
15553
15554
15555
15556
15557
15558
15559
15560
15561
15562
15563
15564
15565
15566
15567
15568
15569
15570
15571
15572
15573
15574
15575
15576
15577
15578
15579
15580
15581
15582

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003611



YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 5 WARD 5 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

WENTWORTH 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 1 WARD 1 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18E 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

EDEN 6 WARD 6 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDA REIDSVILLE DISTRICT A 6 17A 17A 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

MADISON 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H04 CITY CNCL H4 6 18B 18 27

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

6 18A 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

6 18C 18 26

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

UNINCORPORATED 6 21D 21 31

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

EDEN 2 WARD 2 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

MAYODAN 6 17A 17A 26

MADISON 6 17A 17A 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH3

65 SCH2

65 SCH3

65 SCH4

65 SCH2

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

65 SCH3

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH1

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

65 SCH4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

65 SCH1

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

65 SCH3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH4

65 SCH4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCH 5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCH 4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCH 6

SCH 7

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCH 6

SCH 3

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 5

SCHOOL #2

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

SCH 7

SCHOOL #4

SCH 5

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 2

SCH 6

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCH 3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCH 6

BB BC BD BE
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GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WEN WENTWORTH 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

MAD MADISON 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

MDN MAYODAN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

MAD MADISON 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1987 |G30| |G30|

N 1958 |MC| |MC|

N 1988 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1988 |MC| |MC|

N 1970 |EC| |EC|

N 1988 |MA| |MA|

N 1989 |MON1| |MON1|

N 1989 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 1953 |RC| |RC|

N 1989 |LK-2| |LK-2|

N 1990 |HO| |HO|

N 1990 |RC| |RC|

N 1978 |G66| |G66|

N 1989 |JEF2| |JEF2|

N 1984 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1984 |066| |066|

N 1983 |DR| |DR|

N 1980 |RD-1| |RD-1|

N 1991 |VA| |VA|

N 1931 |MC| |MC|

N 1977 |HU| |HU|

N 1988 |MD| |MD|

N 1986 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1992 |G17| |G17|

N 1995 |G64| |G64|

N 1999 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1979 |H21| |H21|

N 1983 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1993 |G24| |G24|

N 2001 |LI| |LI|

N 2001 |G46| |G46|

N 1977 |H04| |H04|

N 1991 |G52| |G52|

N 2001 |015| |015|

N 1992 |FEN2| |FEN2|

N 1976 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1975 |AV| |AV|

N 1952 |NCGR2| |NCGR2|

N 1965 |MC| |MC|

N 1970 |082| |082|

N 1987 |H04| |H04|

N 1992 |SDRI| |SDRI|

N 1946 |H23| |H23|

N 1992 |064| |064|

N 1960 |ED-1| |ED-1|

N 2000 |G32| |G32|

N 1992 |AV| |AV|

N 2000 |MD| |MD|

N 2002 |G38| |G38|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EB51608 EB000051608 UNA REP UNA to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170230 A ACTIVE AV

EB60191 EB000060191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30209541 A ACTIVE AP

EB61335 EB000061335 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 162599 A ACTIVE AV

EB61408 EB000061408 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 162598 A ACTIVE AV

EB68644 EB000068644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10258219 A ACTIVE AV

ED35613 ED000035613 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351330 A ACTIVE AV

EF121740 EF000121740 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10292020 A ACTIVE AV

EF160370 EF000160370 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355204 A ACTIVE AN

EF163120 EF000163120 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 148712 A ACTIVE AV

EF194463 EF000194463 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170344 A ACTIVE AV

EF236085 EF000236085 REP LIB REP to LIB 41 GUILFORD 10321039 A ACTIVE AV

EF45532 EF000045532 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30343278 A ACTIVE AP

EG41911 EG000041911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10254399 A ACTIVE AV

EG45430 EG000045430 REP UNA REP to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170161 A ACTIVE AV

EG53314 EG000053314 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10344919 A ACTIVE AP

EG60064 EG000060064 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351952 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013746 EH001013746 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349320 A ACTIVE AV

EH1028013 EH001028013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10304651 A ACTIVE AV

EH1046383 EH001046383 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10259681 A ACTIVE AV

EH1064062 EH001064062 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10284014 A ACTIVE AV

EH1088924 EH001088924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10179826 A ACTIVE AV

EH1105748 EH001105748 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10206320 A ACTIVE AV

EH1134867 EH001134867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10320979 A ACTIVE AV

EH1135278 EH001135278 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10220982 A ACTIVE AV

EH1152844 EH001152844 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350127 A ACTIVE AV

EH1158748 EH001158748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351117 A ACTIVE AV

EH1186100 EH001186100 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349703 A ACTIVE AV

EH1222030 EH001222030 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10348774 A ACTIVE AV

EH1223111 EH001223111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354909 A ACTIVE AN

EH1229710 EH001229710 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30386419 A ACTIVE AP

EH1264996 EH001264996 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350030 A ACTIVE AV

EH1284232 EH001284232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349785 A ACTIVE AV

EH1310656 EH001310656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10352912 A ACTIVE AP

EH1317676 EH001317676 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349321 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353598 EH001353598 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10354964 A ACTIVE AN

EH175424 EH000175424 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10050121 A ACTIVE AV

EH204290 EH000204290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30387765 A ACTIVE AP

EH244749 EH000244749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10311262 A ACTIVE AV

EH281665 EH000281665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 17 CASWELL 39007 A ACTIVE AV

EH319311 EH000319311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30375899 A ACTIVE AP

EH417515 EH000417515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30124163 A ACTIVE AP

EH417936 EH000417936 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 41 GUILFORD 9983170 A ACTIVE AP

EH445663 EH000445663 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10335514 A ACTIVE AV

EH488543 EH000488543 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10301238 A ACTIVE AV

EH525394 EH000525394 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10099218 A ACTIVE AV

EH561467 EH000561467 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30227488 A ACTIVE AP

EH590172 EH000590172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355383 A ACTIVE AN

EH602483 EH000602483 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 39107 A ACTIVE AP

EH620026 EH000620026 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30136904 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED PACK SEBERT RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN FELICIA ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED HOLT LINDA PENN

VERIFIED HOLT JAMES EDWIN

VERIFIED KEATHLEY SAMUEL ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BRYSON SCOTT EDWARD

VERIFIED GLEAVES JUSTIN STEWART

UNVERIFIED NEW HOUSEL ZACHARY NEWMAN

VERIFIED CHILTON VANDER GARRETTE

VERIFIED COBB SYDNEY REAGAN

VERIFIED STEWART ROBERT LANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER MARTIN

VERIFIED BERESHESKI JENNIFER WINSTEAD

VERIFIED SANFORD MICHAEL STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT HENCH RAY

VERIFIED SHEARIN TY'AYALA AJAHNAE

VERIFIED STRATEANU EMANUEL

VERIFIED MARTIN CHRISTELE KIDIBU

VERIFIED DESMIT ALYSSIA GLORY

VERIFIED CARTER BRADFORD JENKINS

VERIFIED GILBERT RALEIGH

VERIFIED MONAHAN STEPHEN JOHN JOYCE

VERIFIED RAI KUSHBU GURUNG

VERIFIED GAMBRELL CHRISTAL ANNETTE

VERIFIED DEWELL TERRI LYN

VERIFIED FANN ANNA MARIE

VERIFIED WOODS CAROLINE KERTH

VERIFIED NENNO OLIVIA JANE

UNVERIFIED NEW COLES EMMANUEL JOSHUA

VERIFICATION PENDING REIBER LIZA MARIE

VERIFIED HAUSNER ANDREW SCOTT

VERIFIED BRYANT TANEILL MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAI DHAN MAYA

VERIFIED STRATEANU ELIZA

UNVERIFIED NEW REIDENBACH COREY

VERIFIED NIKOLICH JUDY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG CHAD PATRICK

VERIFIED EVANS ANITA INGRAM

VERIFIED KING ARTHUR EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING COX RUBY HAYES

VERIFICATION PENDING EMERY MARY FERNE TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWE SARAH LINEGAR

VERIFIED CREDLE MICHOLAS ANSHON

VERIFIED CROMWELL LOIS ANN

VERIFIED VLAZNY GREGORY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH APRIL MARTIN

UNVERIFIED NEW STEVIE KEVIN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS TIMOTHY FITZGERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY LATASHA ANN

L M N O P Q
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8524  US 158 REIDSVILLE NC 27320 8524 US 158

3121  PARRISH RD WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3121 PARRISH RD

1913  MILL AVE EDEN NC 27288 1913 MILL AVE

JR 1913  MILL AVE EDEN NC 27288 1913 MILL AVE

3856  TANYARD MILL CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 3856 TANYARD MILL CT

3004  LANDING CT JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3004 LANDING CT

1802  RUNNER STONE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 1802 RUNNER STONE DR

3005  BROOKRUN DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 3005 BROOKRUN DR

1116 S MAIN ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 1116 S MAIN ST

1844  SARDIS CHURCH RD MADISON NC 27025 1844 SARDIS CHURCH RD

1210  5TH ST HIGH POINT NC 27262 CAMPUS BOX 3651

586  PINEY GROVE RD   #572D KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 586 PINEY GROVE RD # 572D

7102  HOLLY GLEN CT STOKESDALE NC 27357 7102 HOLLY GLEN CT

491  PARK RD MAYODAN NC 27027 491 PARK RD

JR 1205  ASHEBORO ST   #A HIGH POINT NC 27260 1205 ASHEBORO ST # A

115  GROVECREST WAY   #4A GREENSBORO NC 27406 115 GROVECREST WAY # 4A

6988  GARRETT STORE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6988 GARRETT STORE RD

2407  KERY DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 2407 KERY DR

300  BIMINI LN   #1A GREENSBORO NC 27406 300 BIMINI LN # 1A

5502  STONEBRIDGE RD PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5502 STONEBRIDGE RD

JR 1116  SILVER AVE GREENSBORO NC 27403 1116 SILVER AVE

335  GORRELL ST GREENSBORO NC 27406 335 GORRELL ST

5104  ORCHARD RIDGE LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 5104 ORCHARD RIDGE LN

2305  COLUMBUS ST   #D GREENSBORO NC 27406 2305 COLUMBUS ST # D

4007  POND VALLEY CT MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 4007 POND VALLEY CT

5312  CAROLWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27407 5312 CAROLWOOD DR

3002  ST REGIS RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 3002 ST REGIS RD

217  VILLAGE LN   #F GREENSBORO NC 27409 217 VILLAGE LN # F

5604  WESLO-WILLOW CIR   #312 GREENSBORO NC 27409 5604 WESLO-WILLOW CIR # 312

1427  BLOOMING MOUNTAIN WAY KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1427 BLOOMING MOUNTAIN WAY

1400 W MEADOWVIEW RD GREENSBORO NC 27403 1400 W MEADOWVIEW RD

3546  LYNHAVEN DR   #H GREENSBORO NC 27406 3546 LYNHAVEN DR # H

5104  ORCHARD RIDGE LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 5104 ORCHARD RIDGE LN

6988  GARRETT STORE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 6988 GARRETT STORE RD

1206  NORTH DR GREENSBORO NC 27412 147 OAKMERE DRIVE

1501  PEBBLE DR GREENSBORO NC 27410 1501 PEBBLE DR

1923  KIPPEN DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1923 KIPPEN DR

1504  BROWN BLVD GREENSBORO NC 27401 1504 BROWN BLVD

447  ISAIAH WALKER RD ELON NC 27244 447 ISAIAH WALKER RD

8206  GRAND RESERVE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 8206 GRAND RESERVE CT

121  TYSONRIDGE CT KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 121 TYSONRIDGE CT

7204  HAW RIDGE RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7204 HAW RIDGE RD

520  WHITEOAK ST HIGH POINT NC 27260 520 WHITEOAK ST

3291  WYNNEWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27408 3291 WYNNEWOOD DR

4504  TALAVERA DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 4504 TALAVERA DR

3915  LENORA DR WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 3915 LENORA DR

3308  BARDWELL RD GREENSBORO NC 27410 3308 BARDWELL RD

933  EGYPT RD PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 933 EGYPT RD

3830  KILBERRY CT WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3830 KILBERRY CT

R S T U V W
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REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3364703480 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27105 3365776801 B

EDEN NC 27288 3365527533 U

EDEN NC 27288 8365527412 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 7047762228 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 U

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

MADISON NC 27025 W

1 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY HIGH POINT NC 27268 7045343258 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3366985978 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 2522130859 W

MAYODAN NC 27027 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 2528202131 B

LIBERTY NC 27298 O

GREENSBORO NC 27408 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 9197499886 O

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 9192710665 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 A

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

MCLEANSVILLE NC 27301 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 9192639186 W

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27409 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 7248580216 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 9197580184 A

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

CORY NC 27513 U

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3363375629 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9196106837 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 B

ELON NC 27244 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9194000830 B

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3367821861 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 9192471385 W

HIGH POINT NC 27260 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 3366623448 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 27107 9195592152 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 9843635204 W

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 64 WV Y 2/4/2022 |IR| IRONWORKS

NL F 43 NC N 10/29/2012 |084| 084 WS

UN F 54 Y 8/21/2020 |DR| DRAPER EDN

UN M 58 Y 8/21/2020 |DR| DRAPER EDN

UN M 27 Y 4/25/2019 |H25| H25 HI

UN M 38 Y 2/28/2022 |FR2| FR2 HI

NL M 35 NC Y 4/13/2020 |H25| H25 HI

UN U 32 Y 4/1/2022 |JAM2| JAM2 GR

NL M 61 NC Y 9/29/2016 |MS| MOSS STREET RDS

NL U 25 Y 2/24/2022 |HU| HUNTSVILLE

NL M 20 NC Y 10/22/2020 |H11| H11 HI

NL M 66 NY Y 2/14/2020 |066| 066 KE

NL F 66 NC Y 2/21/2019 |STOK| STOK STO

UN M 34 Y 1/25/2022 |WS| WESTERN

NL M 56 Y 10/22/2021 |H08| H08 HI

UN F 22 NC Y 3/9/2022 |G46| G46 GR

UN M 34 Y 1/17/2022 |GR| GR

UN F 28 Y 9/9/2020 |G23| G23 GR

HL F 25 PA Y 5/21/2019 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

NL M 31 NC Y 1/23/2020 |PG1| PG1 PG

NL M 26 NC Y 9/14/2016 |G47| G47 GR

NL M 37 IL Y 3/7/2017 |G69| G69 GR

UN F 33 Y 10/24/2020 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL F 24 NC Y 2/7/2018 |G52| G52 GR

NL F 55 Y 1/31/2022 |SMAD| SMAD

UN F 23 MD Y 2/22/2022 |G62| G62 GR

NL F 30 Y 1/21/2022 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 28 Y 1/9/2022 |G37| G37 GR

UN M 21 MD Y 3/28/2022 |G43| G43 GR

NL F 33 NC Y 1/11/2022 |065| 065 KE

NL M 22 Y 2/1/2022 |G51| G51 GR

UN F 21 Y 1/27/2022 |G54| G54 GR

NL F 66 OC Y 3/18/2022 |CG3B| CG3B GR

UN F 33 Y 1/17/2022 |GR| GR

UN U 19 OC N 3/29/2022 |G45| G45 GR

NL F 52 AL Y 9/21/2011 |G33| G33 GR

NL M 49 NC Y 1/31/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL U 65 Y 9/30/2020 |G74| G74 GR

UN M 87 Y 1/21/2022 |STON| STONEY CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 4/20/2021 |015| 015 KE

NL F 41 AL Y 5/14/2008 |061| 061 KE

NL F 43 IN Y 6/6/2008 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 41 N 5/3/2021 |H08| H08 HI

NL F 60 CT Y 8/20/2020 |G22| G22 GR

NL M 39 AZ Y 10/31/2012 |H26| H26 HI

NL F 37 TX Y 7/15/2014 |509| 509 WS

NL U 40 Y 4/5/2022 |G40A1| G40A1 GR

NL M 58 NC Y 3/16/2022 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

UN F 45 VA Y 9/25/2008 |085| 085 WT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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6 17A 17A 26

WINSTON SALEM NE NORTHEAST WARD 6 21D 21 31

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

EDEN 7 WARD 7 EDEN 6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18C 18 27

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

REIDSVILLE RDB REIDSVILLE DISTRICT B 6 17A 17A 26

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H01 CITY CNCL H1 6 18B 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

PLEASANT GARDEN 6 18A 18 27

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18A 18 28

6 17A 17A 23

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18C 18 28

6 17A 17A 23

WALKERTOWN 6 21D 21 31

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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65 SCH2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

65 SCH3

65 SCH3

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

65 SCH1

65 SCH4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

65 SCH4

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

59 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

58 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

61 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

50 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH2

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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15588
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15604
15605
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15607
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15609
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SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 6

SCH 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCH 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCH 1

SCH 8

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 8

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 7

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3

SCH 1

SCH 5

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 3

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

EDN EDEN 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDS REIDSVILLE 22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

PG PLEASANT GARDEN 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1958 |IR| |IR|

N 1979 |082| |082|

N 1968 |DR| |DR|

N 1964 |DR| |DR|

N 1995 |H25| |H25|

N 1984 |FR2| |FR2|

N 1987 |H25| |H25|

N 1990 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1961 |CO| |CO|

N 1997 |HU| |HU|

N 2002 |H11| |H11|

N 1956 |066| |066|

N 1956 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1988 |AV| |AV|

N 1966 |H08| |H08|

N 2000 |G46| |G46|

N 1988 |GR| |GR|

N 1994 |G23| |G23|

N 1997 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1991 |PG1| |PG1|

N 1996 |G47| |G47|

N 1985 |G69| |G69|

N 1989 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1998 |G52| |G52|

N 1967 |SMAD| |SMAD|

N 1999 |G62| |G62|

N 1992 |G21| |G21|

N 1994 |G37| |G37|

N 2001 |G43| |G43|

N 1989 |065| |065|

N 2000 |G51| |G51|

N 2001 |G54| |G54|

N 1956 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1989 |GR| |GR|

N 2003 |G45| |G45|

N 1970 |G33| |G33|

N 1973 |015| |015|

N 1957 |G74| |G74|

N 1935 |STON| |STON|

N 1955 |015| |015|

N 1981 |061| |061|

N 1979 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1981 |H08| |H08|

N 1962 |G22| |G22|

N 1983 |H26| |H26|

N 1985 |507| |507|

N 1982 |G40A1| |G40A1|

N 1964 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1977 |082| |082|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH623200 EH000623200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10227743 A ACTIVE A1

EH625567 EH000625567 DEM REP DEM to REP 41 GUILFORD 10350590 A ACTIVE AV

EH627696 EH000627696 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10180505 A ACTIVE AV

EH677471 EH000677471 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349567 A ACTIVE AV

EH733858 EH000733858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 79 ROCKINGHAM 170490 A ACTIVE AV

EH747908 EH000747908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10227946 A ACTIVE AV

EH774909 EH000774909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349123 A ACTIVE AV

EH781933 EH000781933 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10350584 A ACTIVE AV

EH799789 EH000799789 UNA REP UNA to REP 17 CASWELL 38987 A ACTIVE AV

EH827001 EH000827001 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351312 A ACTIVE AV

EH879030 EH000879030 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10219005 A ACTIVE AV

EH882833 EH000882833 REP UNA REP to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390134 A ACTIVE AP

EH916393 EH000916393 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355325 A ACTIVE AN

EH916394 EH000916394 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355326 A ACTIVE AN

EH933043 EH000933043 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351308 A ACTIVE AV

EH934250 EH000934250 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349933 A ACTIVE AV

EH936682 EH000936682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10268616 A ACTIVE AV

EH965062 EH000965062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350439 A ACTIVE AV

EH967234 EH000967234 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350568 A ACTIVE AV

EH969548 EH000969548 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30365730 A ACTIVE AP

EH975845 EH000975845 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10352244 A ACTIVE AV

EH976063 EH000976063 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30390657 A ACTIVE AP

EH978808 EH000978808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349126 A ACTIVE AV

EH979163 EH000979163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350443 A ACTIVE AV

EK16807 EK000016807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10030760 A ACTIVE A1

EK19392 EK000019392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10125794 A ACTIVE AV

EL29593 EL000029593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10180690 A ACTIVE AV

EL54932 EL000054932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10180688 A ACTIVE AV

EL56979 EL000056979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10292477 A ACTIVE A2

EL57896 EL000057896 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10153255 A ACTIVE AP

EL65564 EL000065564 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10124785 A ACTIVE AV

EL68535 EL000068535 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10262197 A ACTIVE AV

EL70090 EL000070090 DEM REP DEM to REP 34 FORSYTH 30388601 A ACTIVE AP

EL81945 EL000081945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10351919 A ACTIVE AV

EL88831 EL000088831 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10347536 A ACTIVE AV

EL89164 EL000089164 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 41 GUILFORD 10355019 A ACTIVE AN

EL94230 EL000094230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348444 A ACTIVE AV

EM123447 EM000123447 DEM REP DEM to REP 79 ROCKINGHAM 170275 A ACTIVE AV

EM127908 EM000127908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10350152 A ACTIVE AV

EM75758 EM000075758 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 9933570 A ACTIVE AV

EM84898 EM000084898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10355182 A ACTIVE AN

EN58014 EN000058014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10142705 A ACTIVE A1

EN68240 EN000068240 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10349885 A ACTIVE AV

EP39586 EP000039586 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10338091 A ACTIVE AV

EP95215 EP000095215 UNA REP UNA to REP 41 GUILFORD 10351360 A ACTIVE AV

ER24974 ER000024974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 34 FORSYTH 30390438 A ACTIVE AP

ER36826 ER000036826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348580 A ACTIVE AV

ER38729 ER000038729 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10348536 A ACTIVE AV

ER42259 ER000042259 REP UNA REP to UNA 41 GUILFORD 10311938 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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15655
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UNVERIFIED DOUGLAS MICHAEL KENT

VERIFIED DARJI HEMANGINI PRADIPKUMAR

VERIFIED BLALOCK CHADWICK BLAIR

VERIFIED CONROY ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED SHELTON TONDA LYNNE

VERIFIED WAGNER JULIA LYN

VERIFIED POWELL TOYA JANEE

VERIFIED BRADSHAW RONDARIUS BRIAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED D'ANGELO JOSEPH DONALD

VERIFIED LINGAFELT JUSTIN GRAY

VERIFIED HILL CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING NORWOOD HANNA WHITNEY

UNVERIFIED NEW CHILDERS DEBRA ANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW CHILDERS MICHAEL KEITH

VERIFIED EDWARDS GINA

VERIFIED MORTENSEN ZACHARY MARTIN

VERIFIED JONES TRISTAN MIKIHAIL

VERIFIED HARRIS PAUL TREAVON

VERIFIED DARJI PRADIPKUMAR RATILAL

VERIFICATION PENDING KANGOU MIZ NOELVIE

VERIFIED KORDA ALEKSANDAR

VERIFICATION PENDING ZALDIVAR MARIO ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED ZOLLICOFFER ASYIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HORTON BYRON BRYANT

UNVERIFIED UMPHLETT DAVID ALTON

VERIFIED SWAIN DEBRA WEBB

VERIFIED WASHBURN PETER BRIAN

VERIFIED WASHBURN JESSE MAYO

CONFIRMATION PENDING CURLEY TIMOTHY OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUCK ANDREW COLIE

VERIFIED SPARGER AMORY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TOBIN ALEXANDRA FRANCISCO

VERIFICATION PENDING KOTHMAYER KURT HOOBLER

VERIFIED BASHORE MATTHEW EVAN

VERIFIED NORVANG VICTOR VONG

UNVERIFIED NEW VICKERS CALEB SHANE

VERIFIED HUMPHREYS KAITLYN AMELIA

VERIFIED VAN HORN JENNA MARIE

VERIFIED HAGANS RONALD LEE

VERIFIED WARRICK WANDA CARLA

UNVERIFIED NEW CLARK PHAEDRA DENISE

UNVERIFIED NELSON JODIE TIFFENEE

VERIFIED CLEARY JUSTIN RAY

VERIFIED MADISON JAMES KENT

VERIFIED AIELLO THERESA ANN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE JOHN WADE

VERIFIED DINKINS ERIKA ASHLEIGH

VERIFIED BONAGURA MARY HANNAH

VERIFIED DURHAM JORDAN CHURCH

L M N O P Q
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1319  OVERLAND DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1319 OVERLAND DR

2530  WILLIAM JOSEPH LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 2530 WILLIAM JOSEPH LN

5007  ANGLER LN GREENSBORO NC 27455 5007 ANGLER LN

2221  CULLEN RD GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 2221 CULLEN RD

120  BAGGAGE RD MADISON NC 27025 120 BAGGAGE RD

7921  HIGHFILL RD SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7921 HIGHFILL RD

207  SANDBAR CIR   #1-A GREENSBORO NC 27406 207 SANDBAR CIR # 1-A

303  KING ST   #1B GREENSBORO NC 27406 303 KING ST # 1B

167  SYCAMORE TRL PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 167 SYCAMORE TRL

8320 W HARRELL RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 8320 W HARRELL RD

1314 W MEADOWVIEW RD GREENSBORO NC 27403 1314 W MEADOWVIEW RD

1313  ROYAL COACH TRL KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1313 ROYAL COACH TRL

8520  SPRINGBIRCH TER STOKESDALE NC 27357 8520 SPRINGBIRCH TER

8520  SPRINGBIRCH TER STOKESDALE NC 27357 8520 SPRINGBIRCH TER

2050  BEESON RD OAK RIDGE NC 27310 2050 BEESON RD

9  SNOWGOOSE CV GREENSBORO NC 27455 9 SNOWGOOSE CV

1360  BURTON AVE   #2C HIGH POINT NC 27262 1360 BURTON AVE # 2C

1900 E RUSSELL AVE HIGH POINT NC 27260 9226 ARBOURGATE MEADOWS L

2530  WILLIAM JOSEPH LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 2530 WILLIAM JOSEPH LN

6010  NEAL TRAIL CIR   #101 WALKERTOWN NC 27051 6010 NEAL TRAIL CIR # 101

27  KINGLET CIR GREENSBORO NC 27455 100 RIVER MILL DR #106

3506  CONGRESS SQ KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3506 CONGRESS SQ

1932  WHISPER LAKE DR   #B WHITSETT NC 27377 1932 WHISPER LAKE DR # B

7053 W FRIENDLY AVE   #E GREENSBORO NC 27410 7053 W FRIENDLY AVE # E

3108  ST REGIS RD GREENSBORO NC 27408 3108 ST REGIS RD

709  SUNMEADOW DR BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 709 SUNMEADOW DR

7505  GREENLAWN DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7505 GREENLAWN DR

7505  GREENLAWN DR SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 7505 GREENLAWN DR

412  SPICEWOOD DR GREENSBORO NC 27405 412 SPICEWOOD DR

116  WEST VIEW DR BURLINGTON NC 27215 116 WEST VIEW DR

1547  NEW GARDEN RD   #2A GREENSBORO NC 27410 1547 NEW GARDEN RD # 2A

103  BRAMBLE DR JAMESTOWN NC 27282 103 BRAMBLE DR

1109  KENOSHA DR KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1109 KENOSHA DR

2205  NEW GARDEN RD   #2216 GREENSBORO NC 27410 2205 NEW GARDEN RD # 2216

1419 E FAIRFIELD RD HIGH POINT NC 27263 1419 E FAIRFIELD RD

3710  NC HIGHWAY 150  E GREENSBORO NC 27455 3710 NC HIGHWAY 150 E

3991  RIVER POINTE PL   #3H HIGH POINT NC 27265 451 YOSEF DR APT B

3190  WENTWORTH ST REIDSVILLE NC 27320 3190 WENTWORTH ST

III 1233  WATERMARK CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 1233 WATERMARK CT

5515 W MARKET ST   #311 GREENSBORO NC 27409 5515 W MARKET ST # 311

113 N CHURCH ST   #202 GREENSBORO NC 27401 113 N CHURCH ST # 202

1608  MCCONNELL RD GREENSBORO NC 27401 1608 MCCONNELL RD

3606  BROADSTONE VILLAGE DR   #1B HIGH POINT NC 27260 3606 BROADSTONE VILLAGE DR # 1B

7312  VILLAGE ACRE DR WHITSETT NC 27377 7312 VILLAGE ACRE DR

5281  HILLTOP RD   #J GREENSBORO NC 27407 5281 HILLTOP RD # J

539  OPAL PARK LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 539 OPAL PARK LN

5805  GARDEN VILLAGE CT   #K GREENSBORO NC 27410 5805 GARDEN VILLAGE CT # K

703 S HOLDEN RD GREENSBORO NC 27407 703 S HOLDEN RD

606  CUMMINGS ST GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 606 CUMMINGS ST

R S T U V W
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT NC 27262 7049998433 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

GREENSBORO NC 27455 9196219425 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 W

MADISON NC 27025 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

GREENSBORO NC 27406 B

PROSPECT HILL NC 27314 9194548340 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 3364083315 W

GREENSBORO NC 27403 3367709846 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 9193606183 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

STOKESDALE NC 27357 W

OAK RIDGE NC 27310 9178469259 W

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 3363287390 B

N ANE CHARLOTTE NC 282779073 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 O

WALKERTOWN NC 27051 3369292465 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 9196098253 B

GREENSBORO NC 27410 9199356250 B

GREENSBORO NC 27408 W

BROWNS SUMMIT NC 27214 3362542291 B

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

SUMMERFIELD NC 27358 W

GREENSBORO NC 27405 3367074024 W

BURLINGTON NC 27215 3363374981 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

JAMESTOWN NC 27282 9106399786 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3307059977 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 3369068523 W

HIGH POINT NC 27263 A

GREENSBORO NC 27455 W

BOONE NC 286073760 W

REIDSVILLE NC 27320 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 9193945522 B

GREENSBORO NC 27409 W

GREENSBORO NC 27401 9199209873 B

GREENSBORO NC 27401 3369078384 B

HIGH POINT NC 27260 W

WHITSETT NC 27377 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 3364062010 W

GREENSBORO NC 27410 W

GREENSBORO NC 27407 W

GIBSONVILLE NC 27249 3366861677 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 42 NC Y 5/14/2018 |H14| H14 HI

UN F 55 Y 2/11/2022 |H20B| H20B HI

NL M 44 NC Y 9/23/2016 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 53 NY Y 12/2/2021 |SWASH| SWASH

NL U 62 Y 3/13/2022 |HO| HOGANS

NL F 37 Y 5/11/2018 |SF2| SF2 SUM

UN F 35 Y 1/12/2022 |SUM2| SUM2 GR

UN M 33 TN Y 2/11/2022 |G69| G69 GR

NL M 73 NY Y 1/7/2022 |PH| PROSPECT HILL

UN M 34 NC Y 2/28/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

NL M 34 NC Y 12/15/2017 |G51| G51 GR

NL F 29 CA Y 3/22/2022 |014| 014 KE

UN F 66 Y 4/4/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

UN M 65 Y 4/4/2022 |STOK| STOK STO

HL F 40 NY Y 3/1/2022 |OR1| OR1 OR

UN M 46 Y 1/31/2022 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL M 35 NY Y 9/10/2019 |H01| H01 HI

UN U 29 Y 2/9/2022 |H07| H07 HI

UN M 61 Y 2/10/2022 |H20B| H20B HI

UN F 29 Y 10/24/2020 |068| 068 WT

NL F 30 Y 3/14/2022 |CG3B| CG3B GR

NL U 37 Y 3/29/2022 |508| 508 WS

NL F 27 NC Y 1/12/2022 |RC2| RC2

NL M 26 NC Y 2/9/2022 |G43| G43 GR

NL M 45 VA Y 7/7/2010 |G21| G21 GR

NL F 63 NC N 9/8/2014 |MON2A| MON2A GR

NL M 45 NY Y 9/19/2016 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL F 41 VA Y 9/19/2016 |SF1| SF1 SUM

NL M 36 NJ Y 4/23/2020 |G21| G21 GR

NL M 39 CA Y 1/14/2016 |RC2| RC2 GIB

NL F 46 VA Y 8/18/2014 |G41B| G41B GR

NL F 32 NC Y 10/1/2012 |JAM2| JAM2

NL M 71 OH Y 3/2/2022 |015| 015 KE

NL M 29 NC Y 3/9/2022 |G29| G29 GR

UN M 64 OC Y 12/14/2021 |JAM5| JAM5

UN M 25 Y 3/30/2022 |MON3| MON3

UN F 23 Y 1/3/2022 |H27-B| H27-B HI

NL F 27 Y 2/12/2022 |RC| ROCK CENTRAL

UN M 23 NC Y 2/3/2022 |H20B| H20B HI

NL F 58 NC Y 9/5/2006 |G49| G49 GR

UN F 34 MS Y 4/1/2022 |G44| G44 GR

NL F 42 NY Y 6/30/2015 |G70| G70 GR

NL U 29 Y 1/30/2022 |H06| H06 HI

UN M 63 Y 7/1/2021 |RC2| RC2 BU

UN U 61 Y 2/27/2022 |FR1| FR1 GR

UN M 47 FL Y 3/23/2022 |063| 063 UN

NL U 31 Y 1/5/2022 |FR4| FR4 GR

UN F 28 Y 1/4/2022 |G48| G48 GR

NL F 31 NC Y 10/1/2020 |GIB| GIB GIB

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

6 18E 18 26

6 17A 17A 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 27

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

6 17A 17A 23

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G01 CITY CNCL G1 6 18D 18 28

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

STOKESDALE 6 18C 18 26

OAK RIDGE 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H03 CITY CNCL H3 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

WALKERTOWN 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18C 18 26

WINSTON SALEM EA EAST WARD 6 21B 21 31

6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18E 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

SUMMERFIELD 6 18C 18 26

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

6 18C 18 27

KERNERSVILLE 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G03 CITY CNCL G3 6 18E 18 28

6 18B 18 27

6 18C 18 26

HIGH POINT H05 CITY CNCL H5 6 18B 18 27

6 17A 17A 26

HIGH POINT H06 CITY CNCL H6 6 18B 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GREENSBORO G02 CITY CNCL G2 6 18A 18 28

HIGH POINT H02 CITY CNCL H2 6 18B 18 27

BURLINGTON 6 18E 18 26

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

GREENSBORO G05 CITY CNCL G5 6 18C 18 27

GREENSBORO G04 CITY CNCL G4 6 18D 18 28

GIBSONVILLE 6 18E 18 26

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

65 SCH4

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

58 CC7 CNTY COMM 7 7

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

50 CM05 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

75 A COUNTY COMMISSIONER A 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

62 CC3 CNTY COMM 3 3

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

57 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

59 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

65 SCH2

60 CC2 CNTY COMM 2 2

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

61 CC5 CNTY COMM 5 5

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

60 CC1 CNTY COMM 1 1

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

58 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

62 CC6 CNTY COMM 6 6

61 CC8 CNTY COMM 8 8

59 CC4 CNTY COMM 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH 2

SCH 2

SCH 4

SCH 4

SCHOOL #4

SCH 5

SCH 7

SCH 8

SCHOOL #5

SCH 3

SCH 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3 STFD STOKESDALE FIRE DISTRICT

SCH 3

SCH 4

SCH 2

SCH 1

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 1

SCH 4

SCH 6

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 3

SCH 5

SCH 4

SCH 3

SCH 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 5

SCH 2

SCH 5

SCH 6

SCHOOL #2

SCH 2

SCH 8

SCH 5

SCH 8

SCH 1

SCH 4

SCH 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH 6

SCH 8

SCH 4

BB BC BD BE
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

STO STOKESDALE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

OR OAK RIDGE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WT WALKERTOWN 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

WS WINSTON SALEM 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

SUM SUMMERFIELD 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

KE KERNERSVILLE 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 22ND PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

HI HIGH POINT 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURLINGTON 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GREENSBORO 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

GIB GIBSONVILLE 24 24TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |H14| |H14|

N 1967 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1978 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1969 |SWASH| |SWASH|

N 1960 |HO| |HO|

N 1985 |SF2| |SF2|

N 1987 |SUM2| |SUM2|

N 1989 |G69| |G69|

N 1949 |PROS| |PROS|

N 1988 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1988 |G51| |G51|

N 1993 |014| |014|

N 1956 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1957 |STOK| |STOK|

N 1982 |OR1| |OR1|

N 1976 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1987 |H01| |H01|

N 1993 |H07| |H07|

N 1961 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1993 |068| |068|

N 1992 |CG3B| |CG3B|

N 1985 |507| |507|

N 1995 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1996 |G43| |G43|

N 1977 |G21| |G21|

N 1959 |MON2| |MON2|

N 1977 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1981 |SF1| |SF1|

N 1986 |G21| |G21|

N 1983 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1976 |G41| |G41|

N 1990 |JAM2| |JAM2|

N 1951 |015| |015|

N 1993 |G29| |G29|

N 1958 |JAM5| |JAM5|

N 1997 |MON3| |MON3|

N 1999 |H27| |H27|

N 1995 |RC| |RC|

N 1999 |H20B| |H20B|

N 1964 |G49| |G49|

N 1988 |G44| |G44|

N 1980 |G70| |G70|

N 1993 |H06| |H06|

N 1959 |RC2| |RC2|

N 1961 |FR1| |FR1|

N 1975 |063| |063|

N 1991 |FR4| |FR4|

N 1994 |G48| |G48|

N 1991 |GIB| |GIB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15632
15633
15634
15635
15636
15637
15638
15639
15640
15641
15642
15643
15644
15645
15646
15647
15648
15649
15650
15651
15652
15653
15654
15655
15656
15657
15658
15659
15660
15661
15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
15679
15680
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YTD PC MASTER

ER6319 ER000006319 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30385945 A ACTIVE AP

ER6324 ER000006324 UNA REP UNA to REP 34 FORSYTH 30385944 A ACTIVE AP

AA140845 AA000140845 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468604 A ACTIVE AV

AA145038 AA000145038 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 348093 A ACTIVE AP

AA152014 AA000152014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257963 A ACTIVE AP

AA178503 AA000178503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467963 A ACTIVE AV

AA182523 AA000182523 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468858 A ACTIVE AV

AA183287 AA000183287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131028 A ACTIVE AV

AA193080 AA000193080 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130267 A ACTIVE AV

AA199196 AA000199196 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469214 A ACTIVE AP

AA212894 AA000212894 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 467482 A ACTIVE AV

AA91506 AA000091506 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130988 A ACTIVE AV

AA92304 AA000092304 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468838 A ACTIVE AV

AE34620 AE000034620 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468280 A ACTIVE A1

AG40136 AG000040136 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 293384 A ACTIVE AP

AG40384 AG000040384 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467129 A ACTIVE AV

AG55283 AG000055283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600112289 A ACTIVE AP

AH18712 AH000018712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468109 A ACTIVE AV

AJ10549 AJ000010549 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 540672 A ACTIVE AV

AJ11570 AJ000011570 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 16478 A ACTIVE AV

AJ11800 AJ000011800 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 16834 A ACTIVE A1

AJ12596 AJ000012596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 17915 A ACTIVE AV

AJ18247 AJ000018247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 24339 A ACTIVE AV

AJ19045 AJ000019045 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 25143 A ACTIVE AV

AJ20849 AJ000020849 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 27927 A ACTIVE AP

AJ2106 AJ000002106 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 136 A ACTIVE AV

AJ23070 AJ000023070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 31814 A ACTIVE AV

AJ23137 AJ000023137 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 31943 A ACTIVE AV

AJ25793 AJ000025793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 37061 A ACTIVE A1

AJ26330 AJ000026330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 37831 A ACTIVE AP

AJ26369 AJ000026369 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 37913 A ACTIVE AP

AJ27568 AJ000027568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 39775 A ACTIVE AV

AJ27959 AJ000027959 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 92110 A ACTIVE AP

AJ28179 AJ000028179 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 40386 A ACTIVE AP

AJ28564 AJ000028564 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 40771 A ACTIVE AV

AJ2891 AJ000002891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 1581 A ACTIVE AP

AJ30120 AJ000030120 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66797 A ACTIVE AV

AJ30124 AJ000030124 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 42331 A ACTIVE AP

AJ30295 AJ000030295 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 42502 A ACTIVE AV

AJ30837 AJ000030837 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 43044 A ACTIVE AV

AJ32447 AJ000032447 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 91707 A ACTIVE AV

AJ33486 AJ000033486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 62448 A ACTIVE AV

AJ34562 AJ000034562 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91653 A ACTIVE AV

AJ34846 AJ000034846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91652 A ACTIVE AV

AJ35449 AJ000035449 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 426358 A ACTIVE AV

AJ35494 AJ000035494 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 48157 A ACTIVE A2

AJ35669 AJ000035669 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91650 A ACTIVE AV

AJ35693 AJ000035693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 61272 A ACTIVE AV

AJ35808 AJ000035808 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 48548 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
15681
15682
15683
15684
15685
15686
15687
15688
15689
15690
15691
15692
15693
15694
15695
15696
15697
15698
15699
15700
15701
15702
15703
15704
15705
15706
15707
15708
15709
15710
15711
15712
15713
15714
15715
15716
15717
15718
15719
15720
15721
15722
15723
15724
15725
15726
15727
15728
15729

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003637



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN BRUCE GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN CYNTHIA MICHAEL

VERIFIED HALLER AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHURCH JACOB TERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BREEDLOVE JO ANNA ANNA

VERIFIED ZIELKE KELLY ANN

VERIFIED GREENE ERIC HILLIARD

VERIFIED WALKER HAL JAY

VERIFIED EGGLESTON BRIAN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING FLYNT BRANDON MONROE

VERIFIED SYKES SIERRA MARIE

VERIFIED MARTIN CHRISTOPHER DALE

VERIFIED TRAN LISA FLYNT

UNVERIFIED ANDRE TYLER MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN JOHN OLIVER

VERIFIED LAMPERT KIMALA STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING FENSTERMACHER RONALD LOU

VERIFIED JORDAN CANDACE LYN

VERIFIED SINGLETARY WADE HAMPTON

VERIFIED DOVE TENA HORNE

UNVERIFIED WARD WILBUR DANIEL

VERIFIED CAIN GAIL LEWIS

VERIFIED CORBETT PHIL STANLEY

VERIFIED SMITH JIMMY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBESON THELMA KINLAW

VERIFIED BARNES PATRICIA LINDA

VERIFIED MAJESKI CRYSTAL ANN

VERIFIED ANDERSON DORIS SUTTON

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON ALLEN MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON GWENDOLYN STAMEY

VERIFICATION PENDING DAUGHETY ALYSON EDWARDS

VERIFIED POWERS JANIE ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB TINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL ERIN CAIN

VERIFIED ENLOE JOHN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING MARLOWE RAYMOND CLYDE

VERIFIED BRISSON DUSTIN MCKEITHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTON MEGAN EVERS

VERIFIED SIMMONS TIFFANY PHILLIPS

VERIFIED HATCHER CORTHNEY DEMITRICE

VERIFIED WRIGHT DOROTHY MAY

VERIFIED THOMAS TERA RENEE

VERIFIED BYRD MARGIE BRYAN

VERIFIED CAIN BOBBY GLENN

VERIFIED BRYAN JOSEPH CALEB

CONFIRMATION PENDING JAMES KAREN REGINA

VERIFIED BRYSON KRISTEN ROGERS

VERIFIED JOHNSON BOBBY JOE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON JEREMY BLAKE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

III 1450  COUNTRY MEADOW LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1450 COUNTRY MEADOW LN

1450  COUNTRY MEADOW LN KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 1450 COUNTRY MEADOW LN

4525  ATRIUM CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4525 ATRIUM CT

5310  GREENLEAF DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5310 GREENLEAF DR

7504  HIDDEN LN ROSEBORO NC 28382 7504 HIDDEN LN

6017  CHANCELLORSVILLE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6017 CHANCELLORSVILLE DR

4725  SWEETFERN ROW   #304 WILMINGTON NC 28411 4725 SWEETFERN ROW # 304

126  RICEMILL CIR   #2 SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 126 RICEMILL CIR # 2

2621  WATERSCAPE DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2621 WATERSCAPE DR SW

7218  SADDLEWORTH TRL WILMINGTON NC 28405 7218 SADDLEWORTH TRL

4455  ROBIN DALE CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4455 ROBIN DALE CT

489  KINGSWOOD CT SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 489 KINGSWOOD CT SE

7218  SADDLEWORTH TRL WILMINGTON NC 28405 7218 SADDLEWORTH TRL

8666  GRAYSON PARK DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8666 GRAYSON PARK DR

JR 1709  LIVE OAK PKWY S WILMINGTON NC 28403 1709 LIVE OAK PKWY S

1217  PRESERVATION WAY   #207 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1217 PRESERVATION WAY # 207

494  RIVER BLUFF DR   #4 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 494 RIVER BLUFF DR # 4

5813  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #160 WILMINGTON NC 28403 5813 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # 160

III 170  CHAPELWOOD CIR PEMBROKE NC 28372 170 CHAPELWOOD CIR

11577  NC 242 HWY N ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 11577 NC 242 HWY N

579  BURNEY FORD RD CLARKTON NC 28433 P O BOX 863

11614  NC 242 HWY S BLADENBORO NC 28320 11614 NC 242 HWY S

352  FRENCHES CREEK CHURCH RD KELLY NC 28448 352 FRENCHES CREEK CHURCH RD

1839  RICHARDSON RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 P O BOX 213

196  CAPE OWEN MANOR RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 196 CAPE OWEN MANOR RD

13463  NC 242 HWY N GARLAND NC 28441 13463 NC 242 HWY N

2118  LISBON RD COUNCIL NC 28434 2118 LISBON RD

1428  NC 242 HWY N ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 1428 NC 242 HWY N

299  WESTWOOD CIR ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 299 WESTWOOD CIR

817  SASSAFRAS RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 817 SASSAFRAS RD

2132  NC 410 HWY BLADENBORO NC 28320 2132 NC 410 HWY

6842  BURNEY RD WHITE OAK NC 28399 6842 BURNEY RD

1749  BUD STEPHENS RD EVERGREEN NC 28438 1749 BUD STEPHENS RD

282  ALLEN TAYLOR DR BLADENBORO NC 28320 282 ALLEN TAYLOR DR

5010  NC 53 HWY W WHITE OAK NC 28399 5010 NC 53 HWY W

SR 1208  MARTIN GOURD RD CLARKTON NC 28433 1208 MARTIN GOURD RD

107  BRITT ST BLADENBORO NC 28320 107 BRITT ST

842  BETHEL CHURCH RD TAR HEEL NC 28392 PO BOX 7

87  WREXHAM PL WHITE LAKE NC 28337 87 WREXHAM PL

1061  CLYDE HATCHER RD COUNCIL NC 28434 1061 CLYDE HATCHER RD

93  BERRY LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 93 BERRY LN

7529  NC 41 HWY E ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 21 C ST

178  PINELAND WOODS DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 178 PINELAND WOODS DR

178  PINELAND WOODS DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 178 PINELAND WOODS DR

236  MARSH HEN DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 236 MARSH HEN DR

96 N ELMHURST ST CLARKTON NC 28433 PO BOX 658

1633  HALLSBORO RD S HALLSBORO NC 28442 1633 HALLSBORO RD S

JR 39  GOWENS RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 PO BOX 722

745  SUNSET PARK RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 745 SUNSET PARK RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 27284 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3362131373 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9103056366 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 3363241143 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 4436234188 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 3365860346 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 3362604781 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3365645484 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9107778071 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3366844474 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 6108582840 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105304343 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9197471132 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2522099209 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107346612 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9106451385 W

CLARKTON NC 28433 9106470353 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

KELLY NC 28448 9106692573 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9108743592 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108665494 W

GARLAND NC 28441 9105884548 W

COUNCIL NC 28434 9106454197 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9109915251 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9106454928 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9106484584 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9108796603 W

WHITE OAK NC 28399 9108664356 W

EVERGREEN NC 28438 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9108721647 W

WHITE OAK NC 28399 9108761648 W

CLARKTON NC 28433 9106456271 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9107400212 W

DUBLIN NC 283320007 9108745900 W

WHITE LAKE NC 28337 9108628673 W

COUNCIL NC 28434 9108742676 B

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106515567 B

204 WRIGHT STREET ELIZABETHTOWN NC 283371310 9105498870 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105491840 W

CLARKTON NC 284330658 9108729196 W

HALLSBORO NC 28442 9106208586 I

BLADENBORO NC 283200722 9107743468 B

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9108633432 W
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15703
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 65 Y 12/20/2021 |013| 013 UN

NL U 63 Y 12/20/2021 |013| 013 UN

NL F 37 NC Y 2/16/2022 |H05| H05 W

NL M 35 NC Y 9/17/2014 |H04| H04 W

NL F 68 NC Y 1/18/2022 |G6B| BEAVER DAM-G6

UN F 52 PA Y 1/28/2022 |FP04| FP04

NL M 27 NC Y 2/24/2022 |H10| H10

UN M 66 Y 1/25/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN M 37 NC Y 12/30/2021 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL M 23 NC Y 3/7/2022 |H02| H02 W

NL F 22 NC Y 1/13/2022 |H01| H01

UN U 46 Y 1/24/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 48 NC Y 2/23/2022 |H02| H02 W

NL M 29 PA Y 2/8/2022 |H13| H13

UN M 79 NC Y 3/20/2010 |W31| W31 W

NL F 63 NC Y 1/4/2022 |H05| H05 W

UN M 75 VA Y 9/21/2020 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL F 36 NC Y 2/1/2022 |H04| H04 W

NL M 59 NC Y 1/25/2022 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 59 NC N 3/17/1984 |P70| TURNBULL

NL M 59 NC Y 4/6/1984 |P25| BROWN MARSH

NL F 70 NC Y 9/29/1984 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

NL M 67 NC Y 10/5/1992 |P55| FRENCHES CREEK

NL M 60 VA Y 4/6/1994 |P201| BLADENBORO #1

UN F 55 VA Y 11/21/1995 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 70 NC N 4/3/1978 |P70| TURNBULL

NL F 55 PA Y 7/23/1997 |P75| WHITES CREEK

NL F 64 NC Y 8/26/1997 |P35| CENTRAL

NL M 40 NC N 6/2/2000 |P501| ELIZABETHTOWN #1

NL F 81 NC Y 9/26/2000 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

NL F 40 NC Y 10/3/2000 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 81 NC Y 10/17/2001 |P80| WHITE OAK

NL F 43 Y 3/22/2022 |P15| TATUM

NL F 40 NC Y 3/11/2002 |P15| BETHEL

NL M 49 NC Y 6/5/2002 |P35| CENTRAL

NL M 75 NC N 10/26/1968 |P25| BROWN MARSH

NL M 37 NC Y 1/5/2022 |P202| BLADENBORO #2 20

NL F 38 NC Y 11/21/2003 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 50 NC Y 3/26/2004 |P40| COLLY 40

NL M 44 NC Y 7/27/2004 |P75| WHITES CREEK

NL F 61 NY Y 2/14/2022 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

UN F 38 NC Y 6/6/2019 |P40| COLLY

NL F 54 Y 1/29/2022 |P11| NORTH LEES

UN M 52 Y 1/29/2022 |P11| NORTH LEES

UN M 33 NC Y 11/5/2019 |M07| M07

UN F 49 NC Y 4/17/2008 |P25| BROWN MARSH 25

NL F 32 NC Y 1/28/2022 |P01A| BOGUE

UN M 47 DC Y 10/2/2018 |P201| BLADENBORO #1

NL M 33 NC Y 8/27/2008 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

UNINCORPORATED 6 21C 21 31

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 12C 12 19

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

WHITE LAKE 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 05B 5 7

CLARKTON 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9
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YTD PC MASTER

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

75 B COUNTY COMMISSIONER B 2

20

20

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

18

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

18

20

20

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

46 CD6 CD6 CO

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

46 CD7 CD7 WSD2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

20

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

46 CD4 CD4 CO

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #5

ED1

ED2

ED3

ED2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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4 DISTRICT 4

CGRD

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

LWRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

UN UNINCORPORATED 31 31ST PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 WHITE LAKE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 CLARKTON 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1957 |013| |013|

N 1959 |013| |013|

N 1985 |H05| |H05|

N 1987 |H04| |H04|

N 1954 |G6| |G6|

N 1970 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1995 |H07| |H07|

N 1956 |16| |16|

N 1985 |20| |20|

N 1999 |H02| |H02|

N 2000 |H01| |H01|

N 1976 |10| |10|

N 1974 |H02| |H02|

N 1993 |H09| |H09|

N 1943 |W31| |W31|

N 1959 |H05| |H05|

N 1947 |14| |14|

N 1986 |H04| |H04|

N 1963 |04| |04|

N 1963 |P70| |P70|

N 1963 |P25| |P25|

N 1952 |P202| |P202|

N 1955 |P55| |P55|

N 1962 |P201| |P201|

N 1967 |P15| |P15|

N 1952 |P70| |P70|

N 1967 |P75| |P75|

N 1958 |P35| |P35|

N 1982 |P501| |P501|

N 1941 |P202| |P202|

N 1982 |P15| |P15|

N 1941 |P80| |P80|

N 1979 |P15| |P15|

N 1982 |P15| |P15|

N 1973 |P35| |P35|

N 1947 |P25| |P25|

N 1985 |P202| |P202|

N 1984 |P15| |P15|

N 1972 |P40| |P40|

N 1978 |P75| |P75|

N 1961 |P22| |P22|

N 1984 |P40| |P40|

N 1968 |P11| |P11|

N 1970 |P11| |P11|

N 1989 |M05| |M05|

N 1973 |P25| |P25|

N 1990 |P01| |P01|

N 1975 |P201| |P201|

N 1989 |P202| |P202|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AJ36106 AJ000036106 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 48924 A ACTIVE AV

AJ36712 AJ000036712 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 49611 A ACTIVE AV

AJ36983 AJ000036983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540738 A ACTIVE AV

AJ37345 AJ000037345 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 470650 A ACTIVE AP

AJ37750 AJ000037750 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 50941 A ACTIVE AP

AJ37854 AJ000037854 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91670 A ACTIVE AV

AJ38047 AJ000038047 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 63582 A ACTIVE AV

AJ38348 AJ000038348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541090 A ACTIVE AP

AJ39504 AJ000039504 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 53281 A ACTIVE AV

AJ39730 AJ000039730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 9 BLADEN 66904 A ACTIVE AV

AJ39755 AJ000039755 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 66829 A ACTIVE AV

AJ40035 AJ000040035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600111354 A ACTIVE AV

AJ40520 AJ000040520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 66793 A ACTIVE AV

AJ40876 AJ000040876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 55125 A ACTIVE AV

AJ41028 AJ000041028 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 55344 A ACTIVE AV

AJ42174 AJ000042174 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166190932 A ACTIVE AP

AJ42291 AJ000042291 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 57189 A ACTIVE AV

AJ42810 AJ000042810 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467113 A ACTIVE AV

AJ43194 AJ000043194 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 9 BLADEN 58542 A ACTIVE AV

AJ43936 AJ000043936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 9 BLADEN 59759 A ACTIVE AP

AJ44295 AJ000044295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 540557 A ACTIVE AP

AJ44765 AJ000044765 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66835 A ACTIVE AV

AJ45203 AJ000045203 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 61656 A ACTIVE AP

AJ45522 AJ000045522 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 62131 A ACTIVE AV

AJ46271 AJ000046271 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132739 A ACTIVE AN

AJ46326 AJ000046326 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 63308 A ACTIVE AV

AJ46363 AJ000046363 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 63345 A ACTIVE AP

AJ46528 AJ000046528 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 9 BLADEN 63626 A ACTIVE AV

AJ4654 AJ000004654 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 4530 A ACTIVE AP

AJ46652 AJ000046652 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 63844 A ACTIVE AV

AJ47410 AJ000047410 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 65235 A ACTIVE AV

AJ47495 AJ000047495 REP DEM REP to DEM 9 BLADEN 65377 A ACTIVE AV

AJ47764 AJ000047764 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 65848 A ACTIVE AV

AJ47850 AJ000047850 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 9 BLADEN 65965 A ACTIVE AP

AJ47904 AJ000047904 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 9 BLADEN 66053 A ACTIVE AV

AJ47945 AJ000047945 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66121 A ACTIVE AV

AJ48052 AJ000048052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 66289 A ACTIVE AP

AJ48371 AJ000048371 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66769 A ACTIVE AV

AJ5818 AJ000005818 REP DEM REP to DEM 9 BLADEN 6530 A ACTIVE AV

AJ6303 AJ000006303 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 7311 A ACTIVE A1

AJ7432 AJ000007432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 9292 A ACTIVE AP

AJ7436 AJ000007436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 9303 A ACTIVE AP

AJ7654 AJ000007654 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 9659 A ACTIVE AV

AJ7980 AJ000007980 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 10205 A ACTIVE AV

AJ9627 AJ000009627 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 13032 A ACTIVE AV

AK100488 AK000100488 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600010809 A ACTIVE A1

AK101191 AK000101191 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600011719 A ACTIVE AV

AK101258 AK000101258 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600011821 A ACTIVE AV

AK10182 AK000010182 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 9704 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED TODD LEIGHANNA HEUSTESS

VERIFIED MCDANIEL CRYSTAL NOEL

VERIFIED SLACKS TONY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLEAN JACORY M

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS MATTHEW CALEB

VERIFIED PATRICK RANDALL GATHER

VERIFIED SHIPMAN LISA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON SUSIE L

VERIFIED SUTTON BENNY THOMAS

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ROBERT DIQUAN

VERIFIED SUTTON VICKIE GAIL

VERIFIED WEATHERLY CASSIUS LEVI

VERIFIED ROBINSON JEREMY TREMAINE

VERIFIED HILL DONALD LEE

VERIFIED COLLINS DONALD RODNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS IKE DAVID

VERIFIED COLE WILLIS HUNTER

VERIFIED GREENE SHELBY LOUISE CANNON

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ MARIA ANTONIA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINWATER KYRA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED PEAVEY MARKHAM DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWLESS KINZA GRACE

VERIFIED HESTER HALEY BROOKE

UNVERIFIED NEW CREECH PAMELA CARTER

VERIFIED MIRANDA-VENTURA VANESSA

VERIFICATION PENDING KEARNS CAMERON LEE

VERIFIED MUNIZ VILLALTA DELIA

VERIFICATION PENDING MOTE DELORES BAKER

VERIFIED SYKES DAVID DWAYNE

VERIFIED WELLS-LEWIS ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED HERRING MONTAVIS JOEL

VERIFIED VERGAR LIBER PRUDENTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREWS FRANCES YOUNG

VERIFIED DAVIS ROGER THOMAS

VERIFIED WHITE ANNABELLE TRINITY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARRIERE MARTINA SHAY

VERIFIED WILLINGTON JAYDEN MACKENZIE

VERIFIED GRIMES ANNETTE STORMS

UNVERIFIED MILLER PHYLLIS COOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE BOYCE GERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE JANE STORMS

VERIFIED MCKNIGHT PATRICIA B

VERIFIED KINLAW CLIFTON RAY

VERIFIED DODSON JANE BELL

UNVERIFIED NORMAN LORRAINE WHITTINGTON

VERIFIED BUCKINGHAM CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

VERIFIED WHICKER SUSAN JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GREINER FREDERICK KARL
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201  J J BORDEAUX RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 201 J J BORDEAUX RD

209  GREY MOSS LN ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 209 GREY MOSS LN

2504 N BARKER ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 2504 N BARKER ST

966  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28412 966 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 201

234  ALLEN TAYLOR DR BLADENBORO NC 28320 234 ALLEN TAYLOR DRIVE

8045  OLD LAKE RD BOLTON NC 28423 8045 OLD LAKE RD

680  SMITH CIR   #21C ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 680 SMITH CIR

304 S SARATOGA ST RED SPRINGS NC 28377 304 S SARATOGA ST

1510  NC 242 HWY N ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 1510 NC 242 HWY N

398  PLEASANT GARDEN RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 398 PLEASANT GARDEN RD

1510  NC 242 HWY N ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 1510 NC 242 HWY N

120  BALDWIN DR   #206 LELAND NC 28451 120 BALDWIN DR # 206

604  RED OAK FARM RD TAR HEEL NC 28392 604 RED OAK FARM RD

1110  PINE RIDGE CIR BLADENBORO NC 28320 1110 PINE RIDGE CIR

635  CAIN LOOP RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 635 CAIN LOOP RD

JR 4731  DUNROBIN DR   #A HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4731 DUNROBIN DR # A

IV 407  CAPE OWEN MANOR RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 407 CAPE OWEN MANOR RD

1314  MARNE DR   #2 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1314 MARNE DR # 2

206  EDGE ST ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 206 EDGE ST

68  ERVIN SMITH PL CLARKTON NC 28433 68 ERVIN SMITH PL

126  WARWICK MILL RD   #D LUMBERTON NC 28358 126 WARWICK MILL RD # D

II 68  MINES CREEK RD ST. PAULS NC 28384 68 MINES CREEK RD

1532  GUYTON RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 1532 GUYTON RD

116  LEE ST BLADENBORO NC 28320 PO BOX 925

3179  MALMO LOOP RD NE LELAND NC 28451 3179 MALMO LOOP RD NE

3543  CROMARTIE RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 3543 CROMARTIE RD

11048  ROSINDALE RD COUNCIL NC 28434 11048 ROSINDALE RD

56  JASMINE LN CLARKTON NC 28433 56 JASMINE LN

12891  NC 242 HWY N ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 12891 NC 242 HWY N

1302  GUYTON RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 1302 GUYTON RD

1006  BUTLER MILL RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 1006 BUTLER MILL RD

48  HIGHSMITH RD HARRELLS NC 28444 48 HIGHSMITH RD

93  MASSEY DR BLADENBORO NC 28320 93 MASSEY DR

256  BRIGHTEN RD RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 256 BRIGHTEN RD

JR 3754  BERRY LEWIS RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 PO BOX 936

111  CARL POTTER RIDGE RDG KELLY NC 28448 111 CARL POTTER RIDGE RDG

627  COUNTY LINE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 627 COUNTY LINE RD

2210 E BROAD ST ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 PO BOX 251

10377  NC 87 HWY W TAR HEEL NC 28392 10377 NC 87 HWY W

3289  BURNEY FORD RD CLARKTON NC 28433 3289 BURNEY FORD RD

201 E POPLAR ST BLADENBORO NC 28320 P O BOX 215

201 E POPLAR ST BLADENBORO NC 28320 P O BOX 215

105  SYCAMORE ST BLADENBORO NC 28320 P O BOX 327

10345  NC 242 HWY S BLADENBORO NC 28320 10345 NC 242 HWY S

143  SALTERS LAKE TRL ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 P O BOX 1383

259  CAROLINA FARMS BLVD CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 259 CAROLINA FARMS BLVD

4760  YELLOWOOD DR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4760 YELLOWOOD DR

119  WILD RAVEN ST SHALLOTTE NC 28470 119 WILD RAVEN ST

3952  CROSS ST SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 3952 CROSS ST SE
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ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108744588 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108743629 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9808673760 B

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

BOLTON NC 28423 9106228121 I

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108724883 B

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9108746023 I

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108628730 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 B

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

TAR HEEL NC 28392 B

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9106339468 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108742215 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9999999999 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108626641 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105300661 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108796046 O

CLARKTON NC 28433 9106004836 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9103741886 O

ST. PAULS NC 28384 9102737002 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9109189887 W

BLADENBORO NC 283200925 9109916960 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105127631 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9108724781 O

COUNCIL NC 28434 9102072733 W

CLARKTON NC 28433 9999999999 O

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9105491029 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9107362837 B

HARRELLS NC 28444 9102711185 B

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9106486884 O

RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 4135370842 B

BLADENBORO NC 283200936 9107366139 W

KELLY NC 28448 9102342892 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 9999999999 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 283370251 9108797386 W

TAR HEEL NC 28392 9108665339 W

CLARKTON NC 28433 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9106484667 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 3017510264 B

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9103861441 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9108429478 W
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NL F 33 NC Y 9/17/2008 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 38 NC Y 8/13/2008 |P501| ELIZABETHTOWN #1

NL M 43 Y 1/25/2022 |18A| LUMBERTON #8A LMBT

NL M 31 Y 3/24/2022 |W21| W21 W

UN M 32 NC Y 3/19/2010 |P15| BETHEL

NL M 62 NC Y 2/4/2022 |P02B| BOLTON

NL F 57 NC Y 2/28/2020 |P502| ELIZABETHTOWN #2 50

UN F 63 NC Y 3/17/2022 |26A| RED SPRINGS RDSP

NL M 75 NC Y 6/13/2012 |P35| CENTRAL

UN M 30 Y 2/15/2022 |P201| BLADENBORO #1

UN F 75 NC Y 9/17/2012 |P35| CENTRAL

NL M 29 Y 9/12/2020 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN M 32 Y 1/3/2022 |P60| HOLLOW

NL M 74 NC Y 8/5/2013 |P201| BLADENBORO #1 20

NL M 68 NC Y 12/23/2013 |P70| TURNBULL

NL M 26 NC Y 12/19/2018 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL M 27 NC Y 2/9/2016 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 25 NC Y 1/4/2022 |CF06| CF06

HL F 49 OC Y 10/5/2016 |P502| ELIZABETHTOWN #2 50

UN F 23 WA Y 7/12/2017 |P25| BROWN MARSH

HL F 27 NC Y 12/1/2021 |14| LUMBERTON #4 LMBT

NL M 35 NC Y 1/24/2022 |P60| HOLLOW

NL F 25 NC Y 12/4/2018 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

NL F 21 MT Y 1/9/2017 |P201| BLADENBORO #1 20

NL F 20 NC Y 3/17/2022 |NB01| HOOD CREEK UNC

HL F 20 NC Y 4/18/2019 |P501| ELIZABETHTOWN #1

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |P75| WHITES CREEK

HL F 21 TX Y 3/5/2020 |P502| ELIZABETHTOWN #2

NL F 64 NC Y 9/19/1980 |P70| TURNBULL

UN M 53 NC Y 5/4/2020 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

UN F 57 CT N 10/30/2020 |P202| BLADENBORO #2 20

NL M 22 NC Y 10/12/2020 |P65| LAKE CREEK

HL M 19 NC Y 2/12/2021 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

UN F 76 NC Y 3/26/2021 |P30| CARVERS CREEK

NL M 19 NC Y 5/1/2021 |P201| BLADENBORO #1

NL F 19 NC Y 6/6/2021 |P55| FRENCHES CREEK

NL F 23 FL Y 8/3/2021 |P70| TURNBULL

NL F 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |P502| ELIZABETHTOWN #2 50

NL F 82 NC Y 2/24/1978 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 76 NC Y 4/20/1968 |P25| BROWN MARSH

NL M 86 NC Y 4/20/1968 |P201| BLADENBORO #1 20

NL F 80 NC Y 4/20/1968 |P201| BLADENBORO #1 20

NL F 68 NC Y 10/6/1980 |P202| BLADENBORO #2 20

NL M 79 NC Y 4/20/1968 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

NL F 79 VA Y 11/13/1974 |P35| CENTRAL

NL F 76 MD Y 8/13/2008 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN M 53 MD Y 4/11/2008 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN F 70 NC Y 9/11/2008 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN M 70 NC Y 12/14/1978 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC
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7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 8

ELIZABETHTOWN 7 13A 13 9

TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 13A 13 9

7 05A 5 7

ELIZABETHTOWN 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM4 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #4 7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

ELIZABETHTOWN 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

BLADENBORO 7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8
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22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

20

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

46 CD3 CD3 CO

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 6

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

18

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BHFD BUCKHEAD FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

ED5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

ED5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

ED1

ED1

ED4

ED3
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BHRD

26 H2GO

1 DISTRICT 1
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15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUCKHEAD RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 ELIZABETHTOWN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDSP TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 ELIZABETHTOWN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 ELIZABETHTOWN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BLADENBORO 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1989 |P15| |P15|

N 1984 |P501| |P501|

N 1979 |18A| |18A|

N 1991 |W21| |W21|

N 1990 |P15| |P15|

N 1960 |P02| |P02|

N 1965 |P502| |P502|

N 1959 |26| |26|

N 1947 |P35| |P35|

N 1992 |P201| |P201|

N 1947 |P35| |P35|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1990 |P60| |P60|

N 1948 |P201| |P201|

N 1954 |P70| |P70|

N 1996 |G9| |G9|

N 1995 |P15| |P15|

N 1997 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1973 |P502| |P502|

N 1999 |P25| |P25|

N 1995 |14| |14|

N 1987 |P60| |P60|

N 1997 |P202| |P202|

N 2001 |P201| |P201|

N 2002 |01| |01|

N 2002 |P501| |P501|

N 2002 |P75| |P75|

N 2001 |P502| |P502|

N 1958 |P70| |P70|

N 1969 |P202| |P202|

N 1965 |P202| |P202|

N 2000 |P65| |P65|

N 2003 |P202| |P202|

N 1946 |P30| |P30|

N 2003 |P201| |P201|

N 2003 |P55| |P55|

N 1999 |P70| |P70|

N 2003 |P502| |P502|

N 1940 |P15| |P15|

N 1946 |P25| |P25|

N 1936 |P201| |P201|

N 1942 |P201| |P201|

N 1954 |P202| |P202|

N 1943 |P202| |P202|

N 1943 |P35| |P35|

N 1946 |19| |19|

N 1969 |15| |15|

N 1952 |15| |15|

N 1952 |10| |10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AK102017 AK000102017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 336595 A ACTIVE AV

AK102631 AK000102631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133537 A ACTIVE AP

AK102643 AK000102643 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600013782 A ACTIVE AP

AK102971 AK000102971 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467708 A ACTIVE A1

AK103271 AK000103271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600014586 A ACTIVE AV

AK103395 AK000103395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600014763 A ACTIVE A1

AK103911 AK000103911 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 471138 A ACTIVE AN

AK104171 AK000104171 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600015779 A ACTIVE AV

AK104342 AK000104342 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130662 A ACTIVE AV

AK104563 AK000104563 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600062555 A ACTIVE AP

AK105075 AK000105075 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600016925 A ACTIVE AV

AK106074 AK000106074 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600018231 A ACTIVE AV

AK106411 AK000106411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600018651 A ACTIVE AP

AK106481 AK000106481 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600036843 A ACTIVE AV

AK109003 AK000109003 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600128720 A ACTIVE AV

AK109134 AK000109134 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600022263 A ACTIVE AV

AK110044 AK000110044 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130193 A ACTIVE AV

AK111368 AK000111368 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600025485 A ACTIVE AP

AK112028 AK000112028 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600026348 A ACTIVE A1

AK112115 AK000112115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600026467 A ACTIVE A1

AK112122 AK000112122 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 390380 A ACTIVE AV

AK112469 AK000112469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 319232 A ACTIVE AV

AK113512 AK000113512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469477 A ACTIVE AN

AK113550 AK000113550 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600099879 A ACTIVE AP

AK113979 AK000113979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 442921 A ACTIVE AV

AK114078 AK000114078 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600028919 A ACTIVE AV

AK114147 AK000114147 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600095122 A ACTIVE AV

AK11463 AK000011463 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 11241 A ACTIVE AV

AK115826 AK000115826 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130412 A ACTIVE AV

AK116253 AK000116253 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600031819 A ACTIVE AV

AK116551 AK000116551 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 444676 A ACTIVE AP

AK117240 AK000117240 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600033229 A ACTIVE AV

AK11750 AK000011750 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 11570 A ACTIVE A1

AK117919 AK000117919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600034184 A ACTIVE AV

AK117975 AK000117975 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600034257 A ACTIVE A1

AK118477 AK000118477 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600034928 A ACTIVE AV

AK118613 AK000118613 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600035090 A ACTIVE AV

AK119023 AK000119023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131374 A ACTIVE AV

AK119134 AK000119134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600035842 A ACTIVE A1

AK119618 AK000119618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 364439 A ACTIVE AV

AK120358 AK000120358 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600037642 A ACTIVE AV

AK120454 AK000120454 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600037810 A ACTIVE AV

AK120958 AK000120958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600038676 A ACTIVE AV

AK12096 AK000012096 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 11996 A ACTIVE AV

AK121092 AK000121092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600038931 A ACTIVE AV

AK121183 AK000121183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600039117 A ACTIVE AV

AK121193 AK000121193 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166189748 A ACTIVE A1

AK12162 AK000012162 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 12064 A ACTIVE A1

AK12164 AK000012164 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 12066 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HINES HERBERT JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON HAROLD KELVIN DEWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SOLES SIMON WILSON WAYNE

UNVERIFIED WALLACE BROOKE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PAZ ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED BENDIN RAMONA LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW LEA BRADLEY DAVID

VERIFIED TODD MARGARET COGGIN

VERIFIED NEDLEY CORRINE BURGARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNE CHANDEE CONNER

VERIFIED BROWN JAMES QUINTON

VERIFIED ROBINSON ALISON MCPHATTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER TRACY DALE

VERIFIED SMITH JENNIFER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BELLAMY JAMAR LAVON

VERIFIED FELDMAN DEBORAH ANNE

VERIFIED SULLIVAN RITA REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING PRITCHETT ELMER FRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED RAIA JOHN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED RAIA SUSAN MARTHA

VERIFIED HOFF ALLISON MARY

VERIFIED BOLTON BRETT DANIEL

UNVERIFIED NEW OTT JENNIFER DONOVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS JOHN ADAM

VERIFIED BRIDGES DONNA LEEANN

VERIFIED WALSH JOHN WAYNE

VERIFIED BURNETT MEAGAN SPIVEY

VERIFIED HEWETT HILDA MCCALL

VERIFIED NEVILLE CASEY ROGERS

VERIFIED DISPIRITO CALEB MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GOOD ANN MARIE

VERIFIED PINER AARON CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED HICKMAN CORETHA

VERIFIED ERCOLE CHELSEA LEE

UNVERIFIED RIORDAN JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED GORE BRYSTOL LEIGH

VERIFIED LINTON JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED WARREN ROSE MARIE

UNVERIFIED COMEAU KATHLEEN ANN

VERIFIED GIBBS DEMETRIUS DONTRELL

VERIFIED KURT GONCA

VERIFIED STATHOS JANETTA AMBARTSUMOVNA

VERIFIED MILLER JASMINE DANYIELL ANNEQUETTE

VERIFIED HOLDEN DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED RICHARDSON BRISTOL BENJAMIN

VERIFIED PATTI ROXANNE BOWMAN

UNVERIFIED WILBUR CHARLES VICTOR

UNVERIFIED HOLDEN ROBIN TYLYNN

UNVERIFIED HOLDEN RONNIE LAMAR
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YTD PC MASTER

1207  PRINCESS ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 7001 STONINGTON LN

4739  TODD RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4739 TODD RD SW

4627  RABBIT CT NW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4627 RABBIT CT NW

8941  COBBLE RIDGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8941 COBBLE RIDGE DR

3004  RAMBLE DR LELAND NC 28451 3004 RAMBLE DR

1  GOLF CREST CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1 GOLF CREST CT

2002  COLWELL AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 2002 COLWELL AVE

375  OLD TOWN CREEK RD NE LELAND NC 28451 375 OLD TOWN CREEK RD NE

341  ST KITTS WAY WINNABOW NC 28479 341 ST KITTS WAY

802  FARMERS CT SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 802 FARMERS CT SW

III 484  SLIPPERY ROCK WAY CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 484 SLIPPERY ROCK WAY

106  LOSSEN LN LELAND NC 28451 PO BOX 795

1625  POPLAR BRANCH TRL SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1625 POPLAR BRANCH TRL SE

750  INDIGO VILLAGE CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 750 INDIGO VILLAGE CT

748  EASTFIELD LN NW SUPPLY NC 28462 2652 EVANS CIR SW

5233  SHIPMAST WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5233 SHIPMAST WAY

4910  GLEN GARDEN CIR LELAND NC 28451 4910 GLEN GARDEN CIR

JR 7  GOLF CREST CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 7 GOLF CREST CT

1228  WOOD LILY CIR LELAND NC 28451 1228 WOOD LILY CIR

1228  WOOD LILY CIR LELAND NC 28451 1228 WOOD LILY CIR

621  AQUARIUS DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 621 AQUARIUS DR

3305  GREENHOWE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 3305 GREENHOWE DR

3611  BEVERLY COVE WAY   #101 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3611 BEVERLY COVE WAY # 101

5480  ROSS C DR SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5480 ROSS C DR SE

4135  CAPE LANDING RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 4135 CAPE LANDING RD

28  WILMINGTON ST OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 PO BOX 6905

1548  GRANDIFLORA DR LELAND NC 28451 1548 GRANDIFLORA DR

1698  CIVIETOWN RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1698 CIVIETOWN RD SW

125  WEST NEW KENT CIR NW SUPPLY NC 28462 125 WEST NEW KENT CIR NW

96  BLISS RD NW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 96 BLISS RD NW

5432  EAGLES NEST DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5432 EAGLES NEST DR

3819  NORTHERN LIGHTS DR LELAND NC 28451 3819 NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

107  RANDOLPHVILLE RD NE BOLIVIA NC 28422 107 RANDOLPHVILLE RD NE

308  2ND ST LELAND NC 28451 308 2ND ST

5020  HARBOUR WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5020 HARBOUR WAY

315  PHOEBE CT SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 315 PHOEBE CT SW

2527  PARKRIDGE DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2527 PARKRIDGE DR

478  GREEN HILL RD NE LELAND NC 28451 PO BOX 7665

1178 N MIDDLETON DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 1178 N MIDDLETON DR NW

807  14TH ST S WILMINGTON NC 28401 9731 CHAPPELL LOOP RD SE

10  VIA DOLOROSA DR OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 10 VIA DOLOROSA DR

19  CALABASH CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 19 CALABASH CT

206  EMBERWOOD DR WINNABOW NC 28479 8355 SLIPPERY ELM CT

8075  CHINABERRY LN NE LELAND NC 28451 8075 CHINABERRY LN NE

9336  SOUTHERN BLVD SE WINNABOW NC 28479 9336 SOUTHERN BLVD SE

412  OLD TOWN CREEK RD NE LELAND NC 28451 412 OLD TOWN CREEK RD NE

921  SATINWOOD CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 921 SATINWOOD CT

2897  OLD FERRY RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2897 OLD FERRY RD SW

2987  OLD FERRY RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2987 OLD FERRY RD SW
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 282278115 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9107122194 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

LELAND NC 28451 9108808571 O

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9102691553 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106609501 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9107135354 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9103685182 W

LELAND NC 284510795 8032606193 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SHALLOTTE NC 284701761 9105245886 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 U

LELAND NC 28451 9085815340 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9105796021 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103993144 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103993144 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105998798 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 3157279332 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9103683028 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9108802282 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 284690905 9108992586 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9107544086 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9199877265 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9102282364 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104096495 W

LELAND NC 28451 9104654633 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 B

LELAND NC 28451 9104090984 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9372196692 W

WILMINGTON NC 284067665 9102328457 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

LELAND NC 284518541 9109771184 B

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9102323207 O

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

WINNABOW NC 284796401 B

LELAND NC 28451 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9106227776 B

LELAND NC 28451 9102627294 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9105300005 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9102338496 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108424404 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 53 Y 5/8/2013 |W29| W29 W

UN U 38 NC Y 3/30/2022 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN M 61 NC Y 10/9/2008 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL U 32 Y 1/22/2022 |H13| H13

HL F 52 PR Y 10/16/2008 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 31

NL F 68 NY Y 10/10/2008 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN M 32 NC Y 4/7/2022 |W27| W27 W

UN U 73 NC Y 10/30/2008 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL U 50 Y 1/12/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 35 NC Y 4/6/2016 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN M 32 NC Y 12/30/2008 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 57 NC Y 4/28/2009 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN M 49 NC Y 5/27/2009 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 40 OH Y 10/8/2012 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 21

UN M 30 NC Y 11/1/2021 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN U 58 CT Y 4/1/2010 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

NL F 62 NY Y 12/29/2021 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 62 VA Y 11/3/2010 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL M 75 NJ Y 1/21/2011 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 78 NJ Y 1/27/2011 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 40 NY Y 3/17/2017 |H12| H12

NL M 37 TN Y 7/7/2012 |M04| M04 W

UN F 64 NY Y 3/4/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL M 57 SC Y 10/10/2019 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 UNC

UN U 55 Y 9/15/2020 |CF02| CF02 H

NL M 50 NJ Y 9/6/2011 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

NL F 29 NC Y 5/31/2019 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 87 NC Y 11/17/1987 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN F 28 NC Y 1/5/2022 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL M 28 VA Y 3/14/2012 |WB03| LONGWOOD UNC

NL F 36 NC Y 9/23/2020 |M04| M04 W

NL M 39 NC Y 5/8/2012 |NB01| HOOD CREEK 28

NL F 79 NC Y 3/30/1968 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

NL F 28 NY Y 5/11/2012 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 76 MA Y 6/27/2012 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

NL F 32 NC Y 9/5/2012 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 68 MI Y 8/1/2012 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 59 SC Y 2/4/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL F 69 MA Y 9/26/2012 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 30 NC Y 2/12/2016 |W29| W29 W

UN F 54 Y 10/12/2012 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

NL F 40 Y 10/12/2012 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 33 NC Y 10/30/2012 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 75 Y 4/13/1968 |NB03| TOWN CREEK UNC

UN M 72 SC Y 11/2/2012 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL F 63 NC Y 11/3/2012 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL M 59 NY Y 10/19/2018 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL F 60 NC Y 1/20/1980 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 62 FL Y 1/20/1980 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 2 2 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

NORTHWEST 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15779
15780
15781
15782
15783
15784
15785
15786
15787
15788
15789
15790
15791
15792
15793
15794
15795
15796
15797
15798
15799
15800
15801
15802
15803
15804
15805
15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15812
15813
15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821
15822
15823
15824
15825
15826
15827
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YTD PC MASTER

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

20

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15779
15780
15781
15782
15783
15784
15785
15786
15787
15788
15789
15790
15791
15792
15793
15794
15795
15796
15797
15798
15799
15800
15801
15802
15803
15804
15805
15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15812
15813
15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821
15822
15823
15824
15825
15826
15827
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YTD PC MASTER

ED1

ED4

ED4

ED1

ED4

ED5

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED2

ED3

ED4

ED3

ED4

ED1

ED5

ED5

ED3

ED1

ED5

ED2

ED4

ED1

ED5

ED2

ED5

ED3

ED1

ED3

ED4

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED5

ED5

ED4

SCHOOL #5

ED2

ED2

BB BC BD BE
15779
15780
15781
15782
15783
15784
15785
15786
15787
15788
15789
15790
15791
15792
15793
15794
15795
15796
15797
15798
15799
15800
15801
15802
15803
15804
15805
15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15812
15813
15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821
15822
15823
15824
15825
15826
15827
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

3 DISTRICT 3

3 DISTRICT 3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
15779
15780
15781
15782
15783
15784
15785
15786
15787
15788
15789
15790
15791
15792
15793
15794
15795
15796
15797
15798
15799
15800
15801
15802
15803
15804
15805
15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15812
15813
15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821
15822
15823
15824
15825
15826
15827
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 NORTHWEST 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
15779
15780
15781
15782
15783
15784
15785
15786
15787
15788
15789
15790
15791
15792
15793
15794
15795
15796
15797
15798
15799
15800
15801
15802
15803
15804
15805
15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15812
15813
15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821
15822
15823
15824
15825
15826
15827
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |W29| |W29|

N 1984 |14| |14|

N 1961 |15| |15|

N 1990 |H09| |H09|

N 1970 |05| |05|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1990 |W27| |W27|

N 1949 |05| |05|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1990 |19| |19|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1973 |10| |10|

N 1982 |08| |08|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1964 |07| |07|

N 1960 |05| |05|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1944 |04| |04|

N 1982 |H09| |H09|

N 1985 |M04| |M04|

N 1958 |W21| |W21|

N 1965 |07| |07|

N 1967 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1972 |15| |15|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1935 |13| |13|

N 1994 |11| |11|

N 1994 |17| |17|

N 1986 |M04| |M04|

N 1983 |01| |01|

N 1943 |11| |11|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1946 |07| |07|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1963 |05| |05|

N 1953 |17| |17|

N 1992 |W29| |W29|

N 1968 |15| |15|

N 1982 |19| |19|

N 1989 |04| |04|

N 1947 |05| |05|

N 1950 |04| |04|

N 1959 |05| |05|

N 1963 |G1| |G1|

N 1962 |12| |12|

N 1960 |12| |12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
15779
15780
15781
15782
15783
15784
15785
15786
15787
15788
15789
15790
15791
15792
15793
15794
15795
15796
15797
15798
15799
15800
15801
15802
15803
15804
15805
15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15812
15813
15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821
15822
15823
15824
15825
15826
15827

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003669



YTD PC MASTER

AK122613 AK000122613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133864 A ACTIVE AN

AK122763 AK000122763 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600041240 A ACTIVE AV

AK122815 AK000122815 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600041312 A ACTIVE AV

AK123135 AK000123135 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600041764 A ACTIVE AP

AK123371 AK000123371 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600042066 A ACTIVE AV

AK123667 AK000123667 LIB REP LIB to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600042443 A ACTIVE AV

AK124380 AK000124380 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 148464 A ACTIVE AV

AK124664 AK000124664 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130877 A ACTIVE AV

AK125822 AK000125822 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600045407 A ACTIVE AV

AK125943 AK000125943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600045561 A ACTIVE AV

AK126185 AK000126185 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600045842 A ACTIVE AP

AK126198 AK000126198 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468034 A ACTIVE AV

AK126335 AK000126335 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600045992 A ACTIVE AV

AK126670 AK000126670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 66919 A ACTIVE AV

AK127072 AK000127072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600047115 A ACTIVE AV

AK127572 AK000127572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600047826 A ACTIVE A1

AK127596 AK000127596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91740 A ACTIVE AV

AK127786 AK000127786 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600048133 A ACTIVE AV

AK127982 AK000127982 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600048394 A ACTIVE AV

AK128322 AK000128322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600048839 A ACTIVE AV

AK128494 AK000128494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600049050 A ACTIVE A1

AK128660 AK000128660 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600049277 A ACTIVE AV

AK128781 AK000128781 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600049440 A ACTIVE AV

AK128788 AK000128788 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600049448 A ACTIVE AV

AK129277 AK000129277 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600050238 A ACTIVE AV

AK129302 AK000129302 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600050277 A ACTIVE A1

AK129388 AK000129388 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600050422 A ACTIVE A1

AK129495 AK000129495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600050630 A ACTIVE AV

AK129956 AK000129956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 127916 A ACTIVE AV

AK129976 AK000129976 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600051329 A ACTIVE AV

AK130038 AK000130038 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600051408 A ACTIVE A1

AK130108 AK000130108 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600051514 A ACTIVE AV

AK130226 AK000130226 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600131989 A ACTIVE AV

AK130235 AK000130235 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600051706 A ACTIVE AV

AK130258 AK000130258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600051755 A ACTIVE AP

AK130353 AK000130353 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600051906 A ACTIVE AV

AK130622 AK000130622 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600052240 A ACTIVE AV

AK131434 AK000131434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600053390 A ACTIVE AV

AK131581 AK000131581 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600053606 A ACTIVE AP

AK132136 AK000132136 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600054414 A ACTIVE AP

AK132568 AK000132568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600055032 A ACTIVE AV

AK132626 AK000132626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600055118 A ACTIVE AV

AK133095 AK000133095 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600055771 A ACTIVE AV

AK133174 AK000133174 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600055877 A ACTIVE A1

AK133183 AK000133183 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600055889 A ACTIVE A1

AK133706 AK000133706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130383 A ACTIVE AV

AK134119 AK000134119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600057260 A ACTIVE AP

AK134166 AK000134166 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600057357 A ACTIVE AV

AK134220 AK000134220 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153827 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
15828
15829
15830
15831
15832
15833
15834
15835
15836
15837
15838
15839
15840
15841
15842
15843
15844
15845
15846
15847
15848
15849
15850
15851
15852
15853
15854
15855
15856
15857
15858
15859
15860
15861
15862
15863
15864
15865
15866
15867
15868
15869
15870
15871
15872
15873
15874
15875
15876
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW ADDISON BRANDON MICHAEL

VERIFIED BALDWIN CASEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED REDNER LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING HINES ASHLEY LYNN

VERIFIED MENS ERIC RAY

VERIFIED VARNAM JOHN KINWOOD

VERIFIED COVAULT RODNEY ALLEN

VERIFIED COE KEVIN ALAN

VERIFIED POCARO GINETTE

VERIFIED MCDOWELL JACOB DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD ACACIA BRI

VERIFIED NOBLES HARRISON WILLIAM

VERIFIED FULMER JOSEPH PATRICK

VERIFIED GARCIA JEANIE CASTRO

VERIFIED COLLERAN KRISTEN DEIRDRE

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON JERI LYNNE

VERIFIED ROGERS DANIEL LEE

VERIFIED WEAKLEY HOLLY RAE

VERIFIED HACKER JAMES ARTHUR

VERIFIED LEWIS STEPHANIE LASHAUN

UNVERIFIED JONES DAVID GERHARD

VERIFIED HUGHES WILLIAM TIMOTHY

VERIFIED VOORHEES CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFIED VOORHEES BARBARA ALICE

VERIFIED AGOVINO MICHAEL PETER

UNVERIFIED KNIGHTON DIANE LEIGH

UNVERIFIED WHEELOCK SHEILA ANNE

VERIFIED STIBBE MARY ANN GALLAHER

VERIFIED TORRES RUBEN

VERIFIED SEIWELL SUZANNE MARGARET

UNVERIFIED VACCARO DEBORAH LEE

VERIFIED BURROWS MEGAN ALEXIS

VERIFIED WOOD JOSEPH GABRIEL

VERIFIED FANK ANNETTE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PASSARIS CHRISTOPHER STANLEY

VERIFIED SEIWELL ROBERT ALLEN

VERIFIED MARTIN MOLLY IRIS

VERIFIED CERVASIO WILLIAM DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING PATE BETTY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TARLETON BARRY

VERIFIED DANIELS JAYLAN JAMAUD

VERIFIED HICKMAN THOMAS BENNETT

VERIFIED SOUCY SANDRA ETHLEEN

UNVERIFIED TOLSON DONNA SUE

UNVERIFIED TOLSON GLEN HOWARD

VERIFIED PAULEY MELISSA JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING HOECKELE ROBERT

VERIFIED WILSON JOHN DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOWERS SAVANNAH NICOLE

L M N O P Q
15828
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15831
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15834
15835
15836
15837
15838
15839
15840
15841
15842
15843
15844
15845
15846
15847
15848
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15850
15851
15852
15853
15854
15855
15856
15857
15858
15859
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15861
15862
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YTD PC MASTER

9419  NIGHT HARBOR DR LELAND NC 28451 9419 NIGHT HARBOR DR

6468  ROLLING RUN SE  #RD SOUTHPORT NC 28461 6468 ROLLING RUN SE # RD

JR 2001  BLUE STAR RUN   #106 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2001 BLUE STAR RUN # 106

2169  BAYVIEW DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2169 BAYVIEW DR SW

1218  WOOD LILY CIR LELAND NC 28451 1218 WOOD LILY CIR

IV 35  JERRY'S TRL SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 35 JERRY'S TRL SE

139 E KEEL DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 139 E KEEL DR

2710  COASTAL SHORES RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2710 COASTAL SHORES RD SW

1070  EVANGELINE DR LELAND NC 28451 1070 EVANGELINE DR

1049  WOODSIA WAY   #107 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1049 WOODSIA WAY # 107

1283  LANVALE RD NE LELAND NC 28451 1283 LANVALE RD NE

328  RACINE DR   #12 WILMINGTON NC 28403 328 RACINE DR # 12

62  NORTHEAST DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 62 NORTHEAST DR NW

442  BIGFORD DR KELLY NC 28448 442 BIGFORD DR

308 NE 42ND ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 308 NE 42ND ST

5021  PIERHEAD CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5021 PIERHEAD CT

4919  NEW BRITTON HWY E WHITEVILLE NC 28472 4919 NEW BRITTON HWY E

2404  PLANTATION PINE WAY LELAND NC 28451 2404 PLANTATION PINE WAY

JR 3953  WYNDMERE DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3953 WYNDMERE DR

1008  HUNTERSTONE DR   #106 LELAND NC 28451 1008 HUNTERSTONE DR # 106

2039  WOODWIND DR LELAND NC 28451 2039 WOODWIND DR

9232  HUTTON HEIGHTS WAY SW CALABASH NC 28467 9232 HUTTON HEIGHTS WAY SW

3676  BAY EDGE LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3676 BAY EDGE LN

3676  BAY EDGE LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3676 BAY EDGE LN

8855  RADCLIFF DR NW  #39D CALABASH NC 28467 8855 RADCLIFF DR NW # 39D

6008  SHORE PARK DR LELAND NC 28451 6008 SHORE PARK DR

116  WOODFORD RD LELAND NC 28451 116 WOODFORD RD

3597  BENDEMERE DR LELAND NC 28451 3597 BENDEMERE DR

2025  ROOKS RD ATKINSON NC 28421 PO BOX 607

1119  THRUSH CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1119 THRUSH CT

2438  WEST OAK BRIDGE WAY NE  #OAK LELAND NC 28451 2438 WEST OAK BRIDGE WAY NE # OAK

1580  MALTWOOD CT SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1580 MALTWOOD CT SE

1165  BUCHANAN RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1165 BUCHANAN RD

1261  DUNLOP DR NE LELAND NC 28451 1261 DUNLOP DR NE

2311  CURRAN CT LELAND NC 28451 2311 CURRAN CT

1119  THRUSH CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1119 THRUSH CT

1006  HUNTERSTONE DR   #105 LELAND NC 28451 1006 HUNTERSTONE DR # 105

1425  SHERMAN DR   #108 CALABASH NC 28467 1425 SHERMAN DR # 108

6689  EASTBROOK AVE SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6689 EASTBROOK AVE SW

1333  SOUTH SHORE DR BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1333 SOUTH SHORE DR

522  MARKET ST NW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1132 NOTTINGHAM CIR

5906  INMAN RD NW ASH NC 28420 5906 INMAN RD NW

3001 W OAK ISLAND DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 3001 W OAK ISLAND DR

1049  WOODSIA WAY   #302 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1049 WOODSIA WAY # 302

JR 1049  WOODSIA WAY   #302 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1049 WOODSIA WAY # 302

1641  CULDEES LN SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1641 CULDEES LN SE

1107  STANFIELD CT LELAND NC 28451 1107 STANFIELD CT

2639  WILD CAT DR SUPPLY NC 28462 2639 WILD CAT DR

255  MCDUFFIE RD CURRIE NC 28435 255 MCDUFFIE RD

R S T U V W
15828
15829
15830
15831
15832
15833
15834
15835
15836
15837
15838
15839
15840
15841
15842
15843
15844
15845
15846
15847
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND NC 28451 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 8649151438 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108592233 W

LELAND NC 28451 A

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9104481409 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 U

LELAND NC 28451 7329967469 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9106203224 W

LELAND NC 28451 9108803099 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9103637405 W

KELLY NC 28448 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 2199213881 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

LELAND NC 28451 B

LELAND NC 28451 W

CALABASH NC 28467 7036747214 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 6034940387 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5187916205 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9145822334 W

LELAND NC 28451 7037270350 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 4197791244 W

BURGAW NC 284250607 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 6105062854 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 U

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105126778 W

CALABASH NC 28467 2019886472 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 8652310036 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9194554276 W

CARY NC 275114998 B

ASH NC 28420 9106178904 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9104482351 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9107122908 W

LELAND NC 28451 7034899306 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 8434580145 W

CURRIE NC 28435 9105157803 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
15828
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15853
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15855
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15858
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 26 Y 4/7/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 37 SC Y 4/2/2013 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 UNC

UN U 71 NJ Y 4/19/2013 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 14

NL F 29 VA Y 4/3/2013 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL M 73 OC Y 7/1/2013 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 27 NC Y 5/31/2013 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN M 49 CA Y 10/31/2020 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN U 33 Y 1/19/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN F 71 OC Y 1/10/2014 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 26 NC Y 1/23/2014 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 14

NL F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 UNC

NL U 26 Y 2/1/2022 |H04| H04 W

NL M 26 SC Y 2/11/2014 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL U 53 Y 2/26/2022 |P55| FRENCHES CREEK

NL F 51 IL Y 4/15/2014 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL F 70 KS Y 6/2/2014 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

NL M 70 IN Y 2/22/2022 |P11| NORTH LEES

UN F 67 OH Y 5/22/2014 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 71 NJ Y 7/8/2014 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 55 CT Y 8/7/2014 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN M 66 VA Y 8/15/2014 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 65 NC Y 8/27/2014 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 UNC

NL M 78 FL Y 9/4/2014 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 73 NY Y 9/4/2014 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL M 68 NY Y 10/6/2014 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN F 66 NC Y 10/7/2014 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 57 CT Y 10/9/2014 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN F 84 OH Y 10/10/2014 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

HL M 67 PR Y 8/1/2016 |CS04| CASWELL

NL F 74 NY Y 11/24/2014 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 72 NY Y 10/28/2014 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 36 OC Y 11/13/2014 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 32 Y 2/22/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

UN F 63 IL Y 12/16/2014 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 UNC

UN U 63 MD Y 12/18/2014 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 75 PA Y 12/30/2014 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 28 LA Y 2/2/2015 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN M 62 NJ Y 4/15/2015 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL F 72 MI Y 10/21/2014 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 62 NC Y 6/12/2015 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL M 25 NC Y 7/10/2015 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL M 45 SC Y 7/16/2015 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

NL F 58 NJ Y 8/13/2015 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 65 MD Y 8/18/2015 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 14

UN M 66 DC Y 8/18/2015 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 14

UN F 45 TN Y 1/4/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL M 74 NJ Y 10/8/2015 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 54 SC Y 10/30/2015 |CB05| SECESSION 1 27

UN F 28 NC Y 3/3/2022 |GR06| GRADY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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15843
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15847
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15851
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

VARNAMTOWN 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
15828
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15831
15832
15833
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15835
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15839
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15851
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15855
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YTD PC MASTER

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

46 CD7 CD7 CO

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 4 COMMISSION #4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 4 COMMISSION #4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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15836
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15839
15840
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

ED3

ED2

ED2

ED5

ED2

R/T

ED2

ED5

ED2

ED5

ED1

SCHOOL #1

ED3

ED3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED3

ED3

ED1

ED5

ED5

ED5

MC

ED1

ED5

ED2

ED4

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED5

ED1

ED1

ED4

ED4

ED4

ED3

ED2

ED2

ED2

ED5

ED2

MC

BB BC BD BE
15828
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15831
15832
15833
15834
15835
15836
15837
15838
15839
15840
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15842
15843
15844
15845
15846
15847
15848
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15850
15851
15852
15853
15854
15855
15856
15857
15858
15859
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15867
15868
15869
15870
15871
15872
15873
15874
15875
15876

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003677



YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

4 DISTRICT 4

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

50

NARD

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

MOORES CREEK

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

MOORES CREEK

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
15828
15829
15830
15831
15832
15833
15834
15835
15836
15837
15838
15839
15840
15841
15842
15843
15844
15845
15846
15847
15848
15849
15850
15851
15852
15853
15854
15855
15856
15857
15858
15859
15860
15861
15862
15863
15864
15865
15866
15867
15868
15869
15870
15871
15872
15873
15874
15875
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YTD PC MASTER

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 VARNAMTOWN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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15839
15840
15841
15842
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1985 |07| |07|

N 1951 |10| |10|

N 1993 |20| |20|

N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1995 |11| |11|

N 1973 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1989 |20| |20|

N 1951 |04| |04|

N 1996 |10| |10|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1996 |H04| |H04|

N 1996 |17| |17|

N 1969 |P55| |P55|

N 1971 |22| |22|

N 1952 |07| |07|

N 1952 |P11| |P11|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1951 |10| |10|

N 1967 |04| |04|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1944 |10| |10|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1954 |17| |17|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1938 |04| |04|

N 1955 |CS04| |CS04|

N 1948 |19| |19|

N 1950 |02| |02|

N 1986 |10| |10|

N 1990 |21| |21|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1947 |19| |19|

N 1994 |04| |04|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1950 |15| |15|

N 1960 |21| |21|

N 1997 |15| |15|

N 1977 |18| |18|

N 1964 |23| |23|

N 1957 |10| |10|

N 1956 |10| |10|

N 1977 |10| |10|

N 1948 |04| |04|

N 1968 |12| |12|

N 1994 |GR06| |GR06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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15851
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YTD PC MASTER

AK134379 AK000134379 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600057710 A ACTIVE AV

AK134778 AK000134778 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600058224 A ACTIVE AV

AK135464 AK000135464 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600059198 A ACTIVE AV

AK135526 AK000135526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600059276 A ACTIVE A1

AK135536 AK000135536 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 419455 A ACTIVE A1

AK136257 AK000136257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600060417 A ACTIVE AV

AK136602 AK000136602 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133643 A ACTIVE AN

AK136611 AK000136611 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600061070 A ACTIVE AP

AK136798 AK000136798 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600061423 A ACTIVE AV

AK136833 AK000136833 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 412011 A ACTIVE AP

AK137622 AK000137622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600062593 A ACTIVE AV

AK137819 AK000137819 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600062936 A ACTIVE AV

AK138010 AK000138010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600063271 A ACTIVE A1

AK138096 AK000138096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600063388 A ACTIVE AV

AK138293 AK000138293 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600063682 A ACTIVE AV

AK138407 AK000138407 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600063827 A ACTIVE AV

AK138795 AK000138795 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 541011 A ACTIVE AP

AK13886 AK000013886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 14122 A ACTIVE AP

AK139046 AK000139046 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600064780 A ACTIVE AP

AK139143 AK000139143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600064917 A ACTIVE AP

AK139491 AK000139491 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600065419 A ACTIVE AV

AK139845 AK000139845 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600066010 A ACTIVE AV

AK139857 AK000139857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600066046 A ACTIVE AV

AK140361 AK000140361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600066824 A ACTIVE AV

AK141255 AK000141255 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600068308 A ACTIVE AP

AK142105 AK000142105 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600069772 A ACTIVE AV

AK142754 AK000142754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600070728 A ACTIVE AV

AK143513 AK000143513 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600071791 A ACTIVE AP

AK144012 AK000144012 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600072458 A ACTIVE AP

AK144513 AK000144513 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600073154 A ACTIVE AV

AK144696 AK000144696 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 91564 A ACTIVE AV

AK144918 AK000144918 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600073770 A ACTIVE AV

AK145143 AK000145143 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600074078 A ACTIVE AV

AK145225 AK000145225 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600074175 A ACTIVE AV

AK145336 AK000145336 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132067 A ACTIVE AV

AK145535 AK000145535 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600074624 A ACTIVE AV

AK145554 AK000145554 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600110039 A ACTIVE AV

AK145611 AK000145611 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600074724 A ACTIVE AP

AK145988 AK000145988 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600075258 A ACTIVE AV

AK146098 AK000146098 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600075403 A ACTIVE AV

AK146181 AK000146181 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600075507 A ACTIVE AP

AK146552 AK000146552 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600076030 A ACTIVE A1

AK146689 AK000146689 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153191 A ACTIVE AV

AK146690 AK000146690 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153190 A ACTIVE AV

AK146810 AK000146810 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600076555 A ACTIVE AV

AK146829 AK000146829 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600076455 A ACTIVE AV

AK147670 AK000147670 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600077732 A ACTIVE AV

AK148358 AK000148358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600078831 A ACTIVE AV

AK148628 AK000148628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600079228 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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15895
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15902
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CHARLES NICOLE KELLY

VERIFIED BULLARD VICTORIA JOY

VERIFIED MAEDJE LINDA M

UNVERIFIED EDWARDS JUDITH G

UNVERIFIED ANGLIN TROIE ALAN

VERIFIED RIECK TANJA JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW WALLS SKYLER BALLANTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BONHAM VICTORIA LYNN

VERIFIED CAUDILL WILLIAM HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLEN JONAH WASHINGTON

VERIFIED RILEY MICAELA LYNN

VERIFIED COLEMAN STEPHEN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED PRUITT WHITNEY BONI

VERIFIED GIBNEY GARY MICHAEL

VERIFIED HUGHES JOSEPH THOMAS

VERIFIED HEWETT JEFFREY ORBIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLOCK DEBORAH BASS

VERIFICATION PENDING KING WHITNEY ELROY

VERIFICATION PENDING GORE CAROLINE PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING ATZINGER-HORTON JOANNE

VERIFIED TRELLA BRANDON THOMAS

VERIFIED HUTSELL JOSEPH WARREN

VERIFIED GRAHAM CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED DINONNO LYNN DEMERISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEINTZ ROBERT ANTHONY

VERIFIED DAVIS KHADIJAH DANIELLE

VERIFIED ROBERTSON SALI LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINNEY SHARMEN LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGANN FRANK GREGGORY

VERIFIED LIN MAGGIE

VERIFIED KEARNEY JEREMY ALAN

VERIFIED SILBERMAN JENNA OLIVIA

VERIFIED MORGAN ROXANN EILEEN

VERIFIED TURBEVILLE TIMOTHY JOHN

VERIFIED STEPHENS SARAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED FRYER GARY LYNN

VERIFIED FRETTA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN NANCY LOU

VERIFIED WALKER ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED GARCIA MANRIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUTON CHRISTOPHER COLBY

UNVERIFIED ALEXEEV MICHAEL

VERIFIED HARTMAN DEREK MATTHEW

VERIFIED HARTMAN ELIZABETH ROSE

VERIFIED SMITH MIRANDA AMELIA

VERIFIED BALL MARY JANET

VERIFIED COLLINS CANDY SUE

VERIFIED LUNDY LINDA BLAISDELL

VERIFIED GOLDSTEIN DANIEL J

L M N O P Q
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15903
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YTD PC MASTER

1314  LIBERTY LANDING RD SE WINNABOW NC 28479 1314 LIBERTY LANDING RD SE

1880  RAEFORD RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1880 RAEFORD RD

1800  PINEHURST RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1800 PINEHURST RD

7041  SEVILLEEN DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7041 SEVILLEEN DR SW

4110  MORTON CT WILMINGTON NC 28403 4110 MORTON CT

1011  PLUM LEAF CT LELAND NC 28451 1011 PLUM LEAF CT

1642  CULDEES LN SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1642 CULDEES LN SE

9359  NATIONAL AVE NE LELAND NC 28451 9359 NATIONAL AVE NE

JR 586  FOURTH ST SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 586 FOURTH ST SE

7011  CAPE HARBOR DR   #D WILMINGTON NC 28411 7011 CAPE HARBOR DR # D

230  DOGWOOD DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 230 DOGWOOD DR

4656  MINTZ ST SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4656 MINTZ ST

11 E PINE CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 11 E PINE CT

696  CYPRESS CIR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 696 CYPRESS CIR SW

JR 6057  SHORE PARK DR LELAND NC 28451 6057 SHORE PARK DR

JR 599  MAKATOKA RD NW SUPPLY NC 28462 599 MAKATOKA RD NW

314  SANDY RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 314 SANDY RD

2090  WHITEVILLE RD NW ASH NC 28420 PO BOX 129

1475  TOM'S TRL SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1475 TOM'S TRL SW

3244  GARDENWOOD DR LELAND NC 28451 3244 GARDENWOOD DR

5830  PINEY BRANCH WAY   #106 LELAND NC 28451 5830 PINEY BRANCH WAY # 106

1285  CROSS WATER CIR LELAND NC 28451 1285 CROSS WATER CIR

JR 8487  HEIRLOOM DR NE LELAND NC 28451 8487 HEIRLOOM DR NE

7105  BONAVENTURE ST SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7105 BONAVENTURE ST SW

JR 1520  GURGANUS RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1520 GURGANUS RD SW

49  SHADY LOOP LN NE BOLIVIA NC 28422 49 SHADY LOOP LN NE

1041  WOODSIA WAY   #202 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1041 WOODSIA WAY # 202

2253  LAKESIDE AVE SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2253 LAKESIDE AVE SW

8403 S SHORESIDE WAY NE LELAND NC 28451 8403 S SHORESIDE WAY NE

4915  ALAMANCE DR SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4915 ALAMANCE DR SE

1710  DELCO PROSPER RD DELCO NC 28436 1710 DELCO PROSPER RD

3169  PINE HILL DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3169 PINE HILL DR SW

5331  BURRISS CT SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5331 BURRISS CT SE

502  RED FOX ST NW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 502 RED FOX ST NW

300  SABLE OAK CIR SW  #302 SUPPLY NC 28462 300 SABLE OAK CIR SW # 302

572  WESTCHESTER PL SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 572 WESTCHESTER PL SW

3085  CEDAR CREEK LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 3085 CEDAR CREEK LN

157 NE 19TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 157 NE 19TH ST

2949  PULLEN DR LELAND NC 28451 2949 PULLEN DR

2530  MIDWAY RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 2530 MIDWAY RD SE

1961  SALISBURY RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1961 SALISBURY RD

174  LIGHTHOUSE COVE LOOP CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 174 LIGHTHOUSE COVE LOOP

96  RAVEN DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 96 RAVEN DR

96  RAVEN DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 96 RAVEN DR

2245  OCEAN HWY W SUPPLY NC 28462 2245 OCEAN HWY W

3830  GRAND WILLOW CIR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3830 GRAND WILLOW CIR

1337  WEST GATE DR   #308 LELAND NC 28451 1337 WEST GATE DR # 308

1121  STONE MOSS CT LELAND NC 28451 1121 STONE MOSS CT

2282  COMPASS POINTE SOUTH WYND  NE LELAND NC 28451 2282 COMPASS POINTE SOUTH WYND NE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINNABOW NC 28479 4153786425 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 2178512164 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 8149641284 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 8283029412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7322848201 B

LELAND NC 28451 U

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9103681158 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 8432675967 B

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

LELAND NC 28451 2032732581 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9102697613 W

FAIRMONT NC 28340 4046060850 W

ASH NC 284200129 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9106198793 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105159554 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103081388 W

LELAND NC 28451 B

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 7164995779 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9102539773 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 6198853268 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 7243164835 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9109461073 A

DELCO NC 28436 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9104777424 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9108884739 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 4237444472 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7036243408 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

LELAND NC 28451 3135503862 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 7578146943 O

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9107426121 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9104482992 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9102538026 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 8105997443 W

LELAND NC 28451 3392222161 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 53 MI Y 11/9/2015 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL F 36 IL Y 11/19/2015 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL F 53 PA Y 1/11/2016 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL F 82 NC Y 12/29/2015 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 32 NJ Y 5/23/2019 |W28| W28 W

UN U 58 UT Y 2/18/2016 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 25 Y 3/31/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 61 Y 3/11/2016 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 UNC

UN M 26 NC Y 3/21/2016 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 25 Y 10/24/2018 |H10| H10

NL F 29 NC Y 4/7/2016 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL M 67 NC Y 5/2/2016 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL F 36 NC Y 5/16/2016 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN M 62 NY Y 5/20/2016 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 67 NY Y 6/2/2016 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN M 29 NC Y 6/7/2016 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL F 68 SC Y 2/18/2022 |38| THOMPSON MCDO

NL M 54 NC Y 1/5/1988 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

UN F 25 NC Y 7/13/2016 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN F 65 PA Y 7/18/2016 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 25 NC Y 8/4/2016 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 76 WA Y 8/15/2016 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 26 NC Y 8/12/2016 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN F 55 MA Y 7/16/2016 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 59 NY Y 10/4/2016 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN F 28 NC Y 10/14/2016 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

UN F 72 DC Y 11/3/2016 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 14

NL F 61 PA Y 10/25/2016 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN U 63 UT Y 12/29/2016 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN F 29 OC Y 2/2/2017 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 UNC

UN U 23 Y 1/7/2022 |P14| RANSOM

NL F 34 NY Y 3/16/2017 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL F 51 IL Y 4/4/2017 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 UNC

NL M 36 NC Y 4/11/2017 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN F 43 IN Y 2/24/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL M 77 DC Y 5/4/2017 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN F 74 NY Y 8/24/2020 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 68 IL Y 5/10/2017 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

UN M 71 MI Y 6/7/2017 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

HL M 55 PR Y 6/14/2017 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 UNC

NL M 23 NC Y 6/14/2017 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL M 71 NJ Y 7/13/2017 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN U 31 Y 1/14/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN U 29 Y 1/14/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN F 32 CO Y 6/27/2013 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL F 77 MT Y 7/28/2017 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 50 OH Y 9/21/2017 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 76 DC Y 10/31/2017 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 62 MA N 11/9/2017 |NB02| LELAND UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

TOWN OF MC DONALD 7 16B 16B 24

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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15898
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YTD PC MASTER

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

46 CD4 CD4 CO

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

ED4

ED4

ED1

ED5

ED2

ED5

ED3

ED1

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

ED4

ED2

ED5

ED4

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED1

ED2

ED2

ED2

ED5

ED3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

ED2

ED3

ED4

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED2

ED4

ED1

R/T

R/T

ED2

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED5

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

1 DISTRICT 1

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

ADRR

50

4 DISTRICT 4

50

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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15895
15896
15897
15898
15899
15900
15901
15902
15903
15904
15905
15906
15907
15908
15909
15910
15911
15912
15913
15914
15915
15916
15917
15918
15919
15920
15921
15922
15923
15924
15925

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003689



YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

MCDO TOWN OF MC DONALD 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 1986 |21| |21|

N 1969 |21| |21|

N 1940 |15| |15|

N 1990 |W28| |W28|

N 1964 |04| |04|

N 1997 |10| |10|

N 1961 |04| |04|

N 1996 |10| |10|

N 1997 |H07| |H07|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1955 |14| |14|

N 1986 |19| |19|

N 1960 |15| |15|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1993 |11| |11|

N 1954 |38| |38|

N 1968 |18| |18|

N 1997 |14| |14|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1997 |05| |05|

N 1946 |04| |04|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1963 |14| |14|

N 1994 |06| |06|

N 1950 |10| |10|

N 1961 |13| |13|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1993 |08| |08|

N 1999 |P14| |P14|

N 1988 |13| |13|

N 1971 |07| |07|

N 1986 |15| |15|

N 1979 |20| |20|

N 1945 |15| |15|

N 1948 |19| |19|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1951 |04| |04|

N 1967 |10| |10|

N 1999 |21| |21|

N 1951 |19| |19|

N 1991 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1993 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1990 |13| |13|

N 1945 |10| |10|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1946 |04| |04|

N 1960 |02| |02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AK148843 AK000148843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600079527 A ACTIVE A1

AK148922 AK000148922 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600079626 A ACTIVE AP

AK148934 AK000148934 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600079643 A ACTIVE AV

AK149237 AK000149237 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600080083 A ACTIVE A1

AK149602 AK000149602 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600080580 A ACTIVE AP

AK149955 AK000149955 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600081055 A ACTIVE AV

AK150036 AK000150036 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600081138 A ACTIVE AP

AK150286 AK000150286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600081425 A ACTIVE AV

AK150896 AK000150896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600082397 A ACTIVE AV

AK150925 AK000150925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600082434 A ACTIVE AP

AK151013 AK000151013 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600082569 A ACTIVE AV

AK151025 AK000151025 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600082611 A ACTIVE A1

AK151579 AK000151579 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600083474 A ACTIVE AV

AK152239 AK000152239 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600084414 A ACTIVE AP

AK152249 AK000152249 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600084425 A ACTIVE AV

AK152255 AK000152255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600084434 A ACTIVE AV

AK152414 AK000152414 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600084659 A ACTIVE AP

AK152415 AK000152415 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600084660 A ACTIVE AP

AK153035 AK000153035 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600085608 A ACTIVE AV

AK153413 AK000153413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600086229 A ACTIVE AV

AK153920 AK000153920 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 452143 A ACTIVE AV

AK154278 AK000154278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600087729 A ACTIVE AP

AK154948 AK000154948 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600088902 A ACTIVE AV

AK155213 AK000155213 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600089308 A ACTIVE AP

AK155662 AK000155662 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600089952 A ACTIVE AV

AK155779 AK000155779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600090146 A ACTIVE AV

AK155787 AK000155787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600090157 A ACTIVE AV

AK156422 AK000156422 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600091188 A ACTIVE AV

AK156532 AK000156532 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600091354 A ACTIVE AV

AK156645 AK000156645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600091547 A ACTIVE A1

AK157056 AK000157056 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600092202 A ACTIVE AV

AK157154 AK000157154 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600110634 A ACTIVE AV

AK157315 AK000157315 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600092640 A ACTIVE AV

AK157398 AK000157398 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600092743 A ACTIVE AV

AK157774 AK000157774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600093365 A ACTIVE AV

AK157842 AK000157842 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600093467 A ACTIVE AP

AK157843 AK000157843 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600093468 A ACTIVE AP

AK158441 AK000158441 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600094458 A ACTIVE AV

AK158443 AK000158443 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600094460 A ACTIVE AV

AK158812 AK000158812 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600095011 A ACTIVE AV

AK159039 AK000159039 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600095360 A ACTIVE AV

AK159424 AK000159424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600095968 A ACTIVE AP

AK159542 AK000159542 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600096138 A ACTIVE AV

AK159729 AK000159729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600096421 A ACTIVE AP

AK159947 AK000159947 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600096760 A ACTIVE AP

AK160021 AK000160021 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470893 A ACTIVE AP

AK160060 AK000160060 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600096922 A ACTIVE AP

AK160205 AK000160205 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600097181 A ACTIVE AP

AK160293 AK000160293 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600097318 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED CORREA DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING VALIK ROBERT F

VERIFIED BELLFLOWER ROBERT MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED SENDER SCOTT THEODOR

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIPPER SHARON LEE

VERIFIED CAIN KULLEN RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNAWAY TAYLOR LEIGH

VERIFIED WELLS ASHLEY CARPENTER

VERIFIED CLIFFORD NICOLE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BISHOP RONNA DENISE

VERIFIED WELLS WILLIAM DAVID

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON EDWARD JEROME

VERIFIED NICHOLSON TODD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINLAY ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED EMERSON DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED MERRITT CHEYANNE RAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAKE JAMES BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAKE ELSA

VERIFIED GALLARDO PAUKER JOSUE DAVID

VERIFIED DOUGLASS ROBIN ANNE

VERIFIED SLIGH BENNETT CARLTON

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAUN VICKY LYNNE

VERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK BARRY LYNN

VERIFIED MYER SHARON KAY

VERIFIED TUITE MICHAEL RAYMOND

VERIFIED TUITE ROSE MARIE

VERIFIED KELLY RICHARD JAMES

VERIFIED ALLEN ANDREA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED MARKHAM ELAINE COX

VERIFIED PARDUE MATTHEW WAYNE

VERIFIED MILLER KAITLYN JO

VERIFIED LONG TYLER BRADLEY

VERIFIED ORDONEZ MATTHEW DALTON

VERIFIED GONZALES OSORIO MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HEWETT DALE ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMPSON GAVIN BLAKE

VERIFIED KERN JERRY MICHAEL

VERIFIED KERN CAROLE ANN

VERIFIED JACKSON JOHNNY DARYLE

VERIFIED RHODEN MICHAEL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL SUZANNE CAROL

VERIFIED PIPO CATHERINE R

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERDOMENICO MARIA ELISABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIPPER WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING GARNER TROY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING MICKEL KENT STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BIDOT SALVADOR DOMINGO

VERIFIED DICROCE ANTHONY JOSEPH
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YTD PC MASTER

1101  ASHLAND WAY LELAND NC 28451 1101 ASHLAND WAY

7554  LELAND STATION DR   #206 LELAND NC 28451 7554 LELAND STATION DR # 206

1128 N WINDWARD DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1128 N WINDWARD DR SW

8663  HAMMOCKS COVE TRL NE LELAND NC 28451 8663 HAMMOCKS COVE TRL NE

3011  BRAEWOOD CT LELAND NC 28451 3011 BRAEWOOD CT

450  ADAMS DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 PO BOX 818

4855  CHARTER OAK DR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4855 CHARTER OAK DR

7130  ROCK FISH LN   #302 LELAND NC 28451 7130 ROCK FISH LN # 302

63  HIGHLAND FOREST CIR   #1 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 63 HIGHLAND FOREST CIR # 1

120 NE 34TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 120 NE 34TH ST

7130  ROCK FISH LN   #302 LELAND NC 28451 7130 ROCK FISH LN # 302

126  CROOKED GULLEY CIR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 19146 PLAINVIEW AVE

7824  HIGH MARKET ST   #308 SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 7824 HIGH MARKET ST # 308

2805  PINE BLOOM WAY LELAND NC 28451 2805 PINE BLOOM WAY

142 NE 1ST ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 142 NE 1ST ST

1224  MAPLE TREE DR   #203 LELAND NC 28451 1224 MAPLE TREE DR # 203

8274  COMPASS POINTE EAST WYND  NE LELAND NC 28451 8274 COMPASS POINTE EAST WYND NE

8274  COMPASS POINTE EAST WYND  NE LELAND NC 28451 8274 COMPASS POINTE EAST WYND NE

4767  YELLOWOOD DR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4767 YELLOWOOD DR

3298  BEACH COVE LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3298 BEACH COVE LN

5006  HUNT CLUB RD   #15 WILMINGTON NC 28403 5006 HUNT CLUB RD # 15

9275  BONAPARTE DR CALABASH NC 28467 9275 BONAPARTE DR

110  JAMES ST BOLIVIA NC 28422 110 JAMES ST

1499  CASSIDY CT SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1499 CASSIDY CT SW

384  GENOES POINT RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 384 GENOES POINT RD SW

7343  BELLACROFT DR LELAND NC 28451 7343 BELLACROFT DR

7343  BELLACROFT DR LELAND NC 28451 7343 BELLACROFT DR

3116  INLAND COVE DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3116 INLAND COVE DR

1431  SHALLOTTE POINT LOOP RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1431 SHALLOTTE POINT LOOP RD SW

105 NE 61ST ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 105 NE 61ST ST

9230  INDIAN CREEK CT NE LELAND NC 28451 9230 INDIAN CREEK CT NE

18  BRASSIE DR CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 411 TELLURIDE LN

5249  MINNESOTA DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5249 MINNESOTA DR

2010  ROBERT RUARK DR SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2010 ROBERT RUARK DR SE

4374  JIM ST SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4374 JIM ST SW

529  RED FOX ST NW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 529 RED FOX ST NW

9700  STURGEON DR LELAND NC 28451 9700 STURGEON DR

2186  KILKEE DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 2186 KILKEE DR NW

2186  KILKEE DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 2186 KILKEE DR NW

2493  MANTEO ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2493 MANTEO ST SW

1447  CAPE FEAR NATIONAL DR LELAND NC 28451 1447 CAPE FEAR NATIONAL DR

3715  WINGFOOT DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3715 WINGFOOT DR

1468  HARPERS WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1468 HARPERS WAY

5174  BARCROFT LAKE DR LELAND NC 28451 5174 BARCROFT LAKE DR

JR 3011  BRAEWOOD CT LELAND NC 28451 3011 BRAEWOOD CT

4304  CRANESBILL CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 3236 MIDVALE DR

2316  AZALEA POINTE  NE LELAND NC 28451 2316 AZALEA POINTE NE

357  CANOE CT NW CALABASH NC 28467 357 CANOE CT NW

8160  GARDEN POINTE  NE LELAND NC 28451 8160 GARDEN POINTE NE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND NC 28451 9107693340 W

LELAND NC 28451 2017901337 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9105241848 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SUPPLY NC 284620818 9106177439 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9108803142 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 U

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 7045726888 W

LELAND NC 28451 6787784262 W

DETROIT MI 482192741 3133506081 B

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9105796396 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 5404550928 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105242668 W

LELAND NC 28451 5403799676 W

LELAND NC 28451 5402269340 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 8042129065 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2018411631 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

CALABASH NC 28467 7176159783 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 4078216185 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9106126257 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9109334074 W

LELAND NC 28451 9107123573 W

WILMINGTON NC 284034454 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9104771888 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9103386566 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9102746817 O

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102318703 I

CALABASH NC 28467 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108802469 W

LELAND NC 28451 3017527763 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5597792112 W

LELAND NC 28451 3025986462 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

APT 510 WILMINGTON NC 284123809 W

LELAND NC 28451 9084891497 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9089380849 W

LELAND NC 28451 5163155621 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 72 MA Y 11/27/2017 |NB02| LELAND 31

NL M 74 NY Y 12/1/2017 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN M 57 NC Y 12/4/2017 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN M 26 IL Y 1/5/2018 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 70 PA Y 1/26/2018 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN M 22 NC Y 6/27/2017 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN F 22 MD Y 2/28/2017 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN U 42 GA Y 2/9/2018 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN U 22 NC Y 4/4/2018 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL F 66 NC Y 4/5/2018 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN M 42 AL Y 4/10/2018 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 72 MI Y 4/11/2018 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL M 51 PA Y 5/11/2018 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN F 67 NY Y 6/25/2018 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN M 58 NY Y 6/25/2018 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 22 NC N 6/25/2018 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 66 OH Y 7/5/2018 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 62 OC Y 7/5/2018 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL M 25 Y 7/26/2018 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL F 61 NJ Y 8/22/2018 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL M 58 Y 11/12/2020 |W13| W13 W

NL F 64 DE Y 10/8/2018 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL U 29 Y 10/31/2018 |SB01| BOLIVIA 23

NL M 65 NC Y 11/6/2018 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 55 NE Y 11/1/2018 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 68 NY Y 11/7/2018 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 66 NY Y 11/7/2018 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 66 CT Y 1/4/2019 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 31 NC Y 1/10/2019 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL F 77 SC Y 1/15/2019 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL M 34 NC Y 2/8/2019 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL U 21 Y 9/2/2020 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL M 21 MT Y 8/17/2017 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL M 21 CT Y 7/12/2017 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 UNC

HL M 22 NC Y 3/25/2019 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN M 21 Y 3/27/2019 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN M 21 NC Y 3/24/2017 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 67 NJ Y 4/26/2019 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL F 66 MA Y 4/26/2019 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 51 NC Y 5/28/2019 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL M 64 FL Y 6/7/2019 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL F 63 NM Y 6/26/2019 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 71 NJ Y 7/2/2019 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 68 Y 7/10/2019 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 69 NJ Y 7/19/2019 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 42 Y 3/31/2022 |M07| M07

UN M 62 NJ Y 7/24/2019 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL M 63 OC Y 8/6/2019 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 70 NY Y 8/8/2019 |NB02| LELAND UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

BOLIVIA 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8
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YTD PC MASTER

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
15926
15927
15928
15929
15930
15931
15932
15933
15934
15935
15936
15937
15938
15939
15940
15941
15942
15943
15944
15945
15946
15947
15948
15949
15950
15951
15952
15953
15954
15955
15956
15957
15958
15959
15960
15961
15962
15963
15964
15965
15966
15967
15968
15969
15970
15971
15972
15973
15974

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003698



YTD PC MASTER

ED5

ED5

ED2

ED5
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ED2

ED1

ED4
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ED3

ED4

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED3

ED1

ED2

ED1

ED2

ED5

ED5

ED3

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED1

ED3

ED3

ED1

ED4

ED5

ED1

ED1

ED2

ED5

ED3

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED5
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

50

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

50

26 H2GO

4 DISTRICT 4

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO
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YTD PC MASTER

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 BOLIVIA 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL
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15942
15943
15944
15945
15946
15947
15948
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15954
15955
15956
15957
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |02| |02|

N 1948 |04| |04|

N 1965 |11| |11|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1952 |04| |04|

N 2000 |11| |11|

N 2000 |15| |15|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 2000 |13| |13|

N 1956 |22| |22|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1950 |16| |16|

N 1971 |16| |16|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1964 |23| |23|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 1956 |02| |02|

N 1960 |02| |02|

N 1997 |15| |15|

N 1961 |10| |10|

N 1964 |W13| |W13|

N 1958 |16| |16|

N 1993 |06| |06|

N 1957 |15| |15|

N 1967 |12| |12|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1956 |10| |10|

N 1991 |14| |14|

N 1945 |22| |22|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 2001 |19| |19|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 2000 |14| |14|

N 2001 |15| |15|

N 2001 |02| |02|

N 1955 |17| |17|

N 1956 |17| |17|

N 1971 |20| |20|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1959 |10| |10|

N 1951 |10| |10|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1980 |M05| |M05|

N 1960 |02| |02|

N 1959 |17| |17|

N 1952 |02| |02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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15947
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15951
15952
15953
15954
15955
15956
15957
15958
15959
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YTD PC MASTER

AK160297 AK000160297 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600097322 A ACTIVE AV

AK160712 AK000160712 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600097995 A ACTIVE AV

AK160882 AK000160882 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600098281 A ACTIVE AV

AK160998 AK000160998 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600098506 A ACTIVE A1

AK161058 AK000161058 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 71 PENDER 154353 A ACTIVE AP

AK161466 AK000161466 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600099227 A ACTIVE AV

AK161467 AK000161467 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600099228 A ACTIVE AV

AK161853 AK000161853 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600099857 A ACTIVE AV

AK161980 AK000161980 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600100063 A ACTIVE AP

AK162763 AK000162763 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 66825 A ACTIVE AV

AK163303 AK000163303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 467824 A ACTIVE AV

AK163425 AK000163425 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600102335 A ACTIVE AV

AK163758 AK000163758 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600102699 A ACTIVE AV

AK163851 AK000163851 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600102805 A ACTIVE AP

AK163865 AK000163865 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 148809 A ACTIVE AV

AK163941 AK000163941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600102900 A ACTIVE AV

AK164076 AK000164076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600103050 A ACTIVE AV

AK164314 AK000164314 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467017 A ACTIVE AV

AK164341 AK000164341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600103456 A ACTIVE AV

AK164374 AK000164374 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600103512 A ACTIVE AP

AK164588 AK000164588 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600103905 A ACTIVE AP

AK164739 AK000164739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600104188 A ACTIVE AV

AK164997 AK000164997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600104531 A ACTIVE AP

AK165424 AK000165424 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600105220 A ACTIVE AV

AK165440 AK000165440 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600105252 A ACTIVE AV

AK165639 AK000165639 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600105641 A ACTIVE AV

AK167451 AK000167451 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600108920 A ACTIVE AV

AK168274 AK000168274 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468885 A ACTIVE AV

AK168814 AK000168814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600111461 A ACTIVE AV

AK169721 AK000169721 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600113053 A ACTIVE A1

AK170263 AK000170263 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600113993 A ACTIVE AV

AK170680 AK000170680 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600114722 A ACTIVE AV

AK170738 AK000170738 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600114832 A ACTIVE AP

AK171016 AK000171016 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600115328 A ACTIVE AV

AK171373 AK000171373 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600115790 A ACTIVE AV

AK171505 AK000171505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600115983 A ACTIVE A1

AK171526 AK000171526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600116017 A ACTIVE AV

AK171854 AK000171854 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600116546 A ACTIVE A1

AK172015 AK000172015 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467014 A ACTIVE AV

AK172179 AK000172179 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600117124 A ACTIVE AP

AK172242 AK000172242 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600117215 A ACTIVE AP

AK173171 AK000173171 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600118716 A ACTIVE AP

AK173440 AK000173440 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600119125 A ACTIVE AP

AK173701 AK000173701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600119513 A ACTIVE AV

AK173766 AK000173766 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600119624 A ACTIVE AV

AK173880 AK000173880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600119815 A ACTIVE AP

AK174199 AK000174199 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600120280 A ACTIVE AV

AK174481 AK000174481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600120715 A ACTIVE AP

AK174537 AK000174537 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467727 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SANTOS JOAN JANET

VERIFIED FOREST ALIYAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED EDWARDS JACK STUART

UNVERIFIED HALL MARIE LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROST JAMES KARL

VERIFIED LOVLEY DEBRA MARIE

VERIFIED LOVLEY KYMPTON DEAN

VERIFIED DELIETO NICHOLAS ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCHOLSKI CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED HATHCOCK JENNA BROOKE

VERIFIED BROCK HUNTER RAY

VERIFIED LANTER STUART TYLER

VERIFIED LUDLUM CAMERON REID

VERIFICATION PENDING RODNEY KYMEEK QUINCY GABRIEL KHALIL

VERIFIED DENNIS HANNAH KAY

VERIFIED ORLAN MARJORIE IRENE

VERIFIED HANKINS SHAMEIYAH TY'SHEAY

VERIFIED SASSER TYLER JACK

VERIFIED BLANKENSHIP JOAN BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILYAW TYSON HUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING NOGUERA QUIROZ JANICE FABIOLA

VERIFIED BEECE DANIEL KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KLUCK LORI ANN

VERIFIED GENTRY GARY MIKE

VERIFIED TODD JORDAN TREVON

VERIFIED NONNEMACHER JERRY ALAN

VERIFIED BLASIAK JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED PEARSON LISA MICHELLE

VERIFIED TORREY BRENDA

UNVERIFIED WILSON JORDAN BLYTHE

VERIFIED MAULDEN AMANDA LANE

VERIFIED SERKEDAKIS NICKOLAS WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRECCHIA PATRICK JOHN

VERIFIED BERAME BELINDA BERDIN

VERIFIED PIETERS TAYLOR ALEXXIS

UNVERIFIED JACKSON ANNA FRANCES

VERIFIED HAGNER RONALD JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED DALBY RODNEY CHARLES

VERIFIED MILLER BRIAN FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DAVIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINS THERESA BERNICE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEILL GARRETT ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRIENTOS MANUELA CONSTANZA

VERIFIED GORAY MICHELE LOUISE

VERIFIED CERRILLO PRESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS REBECCA SHIRENE

VERIFIED MILLER RYAN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL DAVID LEON

VERIFIED CRICHTON JOHN PETER

L M N O P Q
15975
15976
15977
15978
15979
15980
15981
15982
15983
15984
15985
15986
15987
15988
15989
15990
15991
15992
15993
15994
15995
15996
15997
15998
15999
16000
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003704



YTD PC MASTER

1616  ROYAL PINE CT LELAND NC 28451 1616 ROYAL PINE CT

444  EDEN DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 444 EDEN DR SW

5011  PORTSIDE DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5011 PORTSIDE DR

2690  WHITE ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2690 WHITE ST SW

171  SCHOOLVIEW DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 171 SCHOOLVIEW DR

220 NE 43RD ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 220 NE 43RD ST

220 NE 43RD ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 220 NE 43RD ST

5830  PINEY BRANCH WAY   #105 LELAND NC 28451 5830 PINEY BRANCH WAY # 105

135  PLANTERS ROW LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 135 PLANTERS ROW LN

7554  NC 242 HWY S BLADENBORO NC 28320 7554 NC 242 HWY S

906  MARLOWE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 906 MARLOWE DR

2141  WILLOW CREEK LN LELAND NC 28451 2141 WILLOW CREEK LN

2480  HOLDEN BEACH RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2480 HOLDEN BEACH RD SW

608  PINE BRANCHES CIR LELAND NC 28451 608 PINE BRANCHES CIR

259  OVER ST BURGAW NC 28425 259 OVER ST

6551  WELLESLEY PL SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6551 WELLESLEY PL SW

629  SMITH RD NE SUPPLY NC 28462 629 SMITH RD NE

1606  WHITE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 1606 WHITE RD

5257  BARCROFT LAKE DR LELAND NC 28451 5257 BARCROFT LAKE DR

1809  EGRET ST SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1809 EGRET ST SW

41  STAPLES MILL DR NW SUPPLY NC 28462 41 STAPLES MILL DR NW

5183  MINNESOTA DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5183 MINNESOTA DR

9848  LLOYD ST   #6 LELAND NC 28451 9848 LLOYD ST # 6

3020  ENO LN LELAND NC 28451 3020 ENO LN

518  TOWN CREEK RD NE LELAND NC 28451 518 TOWN CREEK RD NE

5000  GLEN COVE DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5000 GLEN COVE DR

7086  OLD GEORGETOWN RD SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7086 OLD GEORGETOWN RD SW

3632  ECHO FARMS BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28412 3632 ECHO FARMS BLVD

218 NE 47TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 218 NE 47TH ST

4164  PEGASUS PKWY LELAND NC 28451 4164 PEGASUS PKWY

796  VILLAGE RD LELAND NC 28451 796 VILLAGE RD

457  OLD CHARLESTON DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 457 OLD CHARLESTON DR SE

480  LAUREL VALLEY DR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1010 W TRADE ST APT 123

2787  HARBORSIDE WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2787 HARBORSIDE WAY

10025  HIDDEN BRANCHES DR LELAND NC 28451 10025 HIDDEN BRANCHES DR

9680  WOODRIFF CIR NE LELAND NC 28451 9680 WOODRIFF CIR NE

1007  DOWLING CT LELAND NC 28451 1007 DOWLING CT

9250  MEETING ST SW CALABASH NC 28467 PO BOX 7928

5906  CHESTER ST WILMINGTON NC 28405 5906 CHESTER ST

4005  ASH-LITTLE RIVER RD NW ASH NC 28420 4005 ASH-LITTLE RIVER RD NW

115 NE 28TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 115 NE 28TH ST

122 NE 5TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 4700 LONG BEACH RD SE

2538  LONGLEAF PINE CIR LELAND NC 28451 2538 LONGLEAF PINE CIR

4363  FISH FACTORY RD SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4363 FISH FACTORY RD

915  PINECLAIR DR SW CALABASH NC 28467 915 PINECLAIR DR SW

1184  EVANGELINE DR LELAND NC 28451 1184 EVANGELINE DR

102 NW 27TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 102 NW 27TH ST

JR 3838  MT MISERY RD NE LELAND NC 28451 3838 MT MISERY RD NE

III 118  GREEN TURTLE LN CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 118 GREEN TURTLE LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND NC 28451 9104715628 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9047600558 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9108001470 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9105127943 O

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 U

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 2074785759 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 2074780546 W

LELAND NC 28451 6097876442 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105403865 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 9102693906 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102283927 B

BURGAW NC 28425 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 8045431991 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104227301 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 9102284169 O

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9147727280 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 8045867846 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105125362 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8045801537 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 U

LELAND NC 28451 9104314874 W

LELAND NC 28451 9197252435 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 7708433022 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282023358 8623771132 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 A

LELAND NC 28451 6073684978 W

LELAND NC 28451 4343217582 B

LELAND NC 28451 9196163909 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 284691928 7034243474 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

ASH NC 28420 9106206454 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 5862157528 W

SOUTHPORT NC 284618721 9102796248 W

LELAND NC 28451 4158153886 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 7403810445 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9106644090 O

LELAND NC 28451 2174940858 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

LELAND NC 28451 7044991058 B

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 9197400355 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 64 NC Y 8/8/2019 |NB02| LELAND 31

NL F 28 FL Y 8/27/2019 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL M 52 FL Y 8/30/2019 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

UN F 41 OK Y 9/9/2019 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN U 36 IL Y 3/20/2022 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL F 67 MA Y 9/25/2019 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN M 69 ME Y 9/25/2019 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL M 40 NY Y 10/10/2019 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN M 21 Y 11/5/2019 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 30 Y 1/17/2022 |P501| ELIZABETHTOWN #1

NL M 20 NC Y 1/26/2022 |H06| H06

UN U 30 FL Y 1/2/2020 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 20 NC Y 1/8/2020 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 20 NY Y 1/8/2020 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 25

NL F 20 NC Y 10/10/2020 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW STH

UN F 61 NY Y 1/9/2020 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

HL F 20 NC Y 1/8/2020 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN M 24 Y 12/31/2021 |H06| H06

UN U 61 NJ Y 1/24/2020 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN U 52 Y 1/27/2020 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

HL F 39 Y 2/5/2020 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL M 69 NY N 2/7/2020 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

UN F 33 Y 2/14/2020 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN M 68 MS Y 3/5/2020 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

HL M 18 NC Y 3/6/2020 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

UN M 71 Y 3/27/2020 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL M 36 NJ Y 8/4/2020 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN F 53 OC Y 1/27/2022 |W30| W30 W

UN U 60 UT Y 8/20/2020 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL F 24 NC Y 9/25/2020 |NB01| HOOD CREEK 28

UN F 57 NC Y 9/30/2020 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 35 GA Y 10/9/2020 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL M 28 NJ Y 10/9/2020 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN F 56 Y 10/15/2020 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 28 Y 10/22/2020 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 25

NL F 77 NY Y 10/25/2020 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 68 NY Y 10/25/2020 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 64 PA Y 10/29/2020 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 UNC

NL M 47 Y 12/31/2021 |H05| H05 W

NL M 63 NC Y 11/3/2020 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

NL F 63 MI Y 11/3/2020 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL M 20 NC Y 12/12/2020 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

HL F 44 CA Y 1/4/2021 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 31

UN F 50 OH Y 1/11/2021 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

HL F 20 NC Y 1/26/2021 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 UNC

UN F 57 WI Y 1/29/2021 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 19 FL Y 2/21/2021 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 19 NJ Y 3/6/2021 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL M 19 NC Y 1/24/2022 |FP08| FP08 C
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

ST HELENA 7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

NORTHWEST 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 5 COMMISSION #5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19
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ED5

ED2

ED3

ED2

R/T

ED3

ED3

ED4

ED1

SCHOOL #2

ED5

ED2

ED5

ED1

ED4

ED5

ED1

ED4

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED4

ED3

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED3

ED2

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED4

ED3

ED3

ED4

ED3

ED1

ED5

ED3

ED5

BB BC BD BE
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26 H2GO

50

5 DISTRICT 5

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

50

26 H2GO

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

26 H2GO

50
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YTD PC MASTER

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

STH ST HELENA 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 NORTHWEST 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1958 |02| |02|

N 1994 |11| |11|

N 1970 |07| |07|

N 1981 |20| |20|

N 1986 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1955 |22| |22|

N 1953 |22| |22|

N 1982 |05| |05|

N 2001 |19| |19|

N 1992 |P501| |P501|

N 2002 |H06| |H06|

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 2002 |12| |12|

N 2002 |04| |04|

N 2002 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1961 |15| |15|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 1998 |H06| |H06|

N 1961 |04| |04|

N 1970 |14| |14|

N 1983 |11| |11|

N 1953 |08| |08|

N 1989 |02| |02|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 2004 |05| |05|

N 1951 |08| |08|

N 1986 |15| |15|

N 1969 |W30| |W30|

N 1962 |22| |22|

N 1998 |01| |01|

N 1965 |02| |02|

N 1987 |10| |10|

N 1994 |14| |14|

N 1966 |10| |10|

N 1994 |04| |04|

N 1945 |02| |02|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1958 |16| |16|

N 1975 |H05| |H05|

N 1959 |18| |18|

N 1959 |22| |22|

N 2002 |23| |23|

N 1978 |05| |05|

N 1972 |08| |08|

N 2002 |19| |19|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 2003 |FP05| |FP05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AK174654 AK000174654 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600120970 A ACTIVE AP

AK174787 AK000174787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600121173 A ACTIVE AV

AK175601 AK000175601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600122528 A ACTIVE A1

AK175999 AK000175999 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600123148 A ACTIVE AP

AK176027 AK000176027 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600123189 A ACTIVE AV

AK176034 AK000176034 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 471104 A ACTIVE AN

AK176297 AK000176297 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600123591 A ACTIVE AP

AK176549 AK000176549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600123996 A ACTIVE AV

AK176608 AK000176608 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600124097 A ACTIVE AV

AK177045 AK000177045 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600124807 A ACTIVE AP

AK177103 AK000177103 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600124927 A ACTIVE AV

AK177116 AK000177116 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600124953 A ACTIVE AV

AK177718 AK000177718 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600125935 A ACTIVE AV

AK178123 AK000178123 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600126513 A ACTIVE AV

AK178145 AK000178145 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600126540 A ACTIVE AV

AK178219 AK000178219 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600126670 A ACTIVE A1

AK178648 AK000178648 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600127393 A ACTIVE AV

AK178909 AK000178909 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600127851 A ACTIVE AV

AK178961 AK000178961 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600127949 A ACTIVE AV

AK179123 AK000179123 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600128212 A ACTIVE AP

AK179313 AK000179313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600128534 A ACTIVE AP

AK179414 AK000179414 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600128726 A ACTIVE AV

AK179525 AK000179525 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600128888 A ACTIVE A1

AK179641 AK000179641 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600129068 A ACTIVE AV

AK179882 AK000179882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600129437 A ACTIVE AV

AK180077 AK000180077 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600129725 A ACTIVE AV

AK180187 AK000180187 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600129884 A ACTIVE AP

AK180212 AK000180212 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600129922 A ACTIVE AV

AK180220 AK000180220 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600129936 A ACTIVE AV

AK180248 AK000180248 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600129977 A ACTIVE AV

AK180308 AK000180308 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130072 A ACTIVE AV

AK180329 AK000180329 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130103 A ACTIVE AP

AK18743 AK000018743 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 19932 A ACTIVE A1

AK21238 AK000021238 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 22903 A ACTIVE AV

AK21622 AK000021622 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 23367 A ACTIVE AV

AK2167 AK000002167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 159 A ACTIVE AP

AK22872 AK000022872 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 24855 A ACTIVE AV

AK23749 AK000023749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 25908 A ACTIVE AV

AK23751 AK000023751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 25910 A ACTIVE AV

AK24094 AK000024094 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470662 A ACTIVE AP

AK24304 AK000024304 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 26580 A ACTIVE AV

AK24419 AK000024419 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 26717 A ACTIVE AV

AK24441 AK000024441 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 26740 A ACTIVE AV

AK24530 AK000024530 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133187 A ACTIVE AP

AK24555 AK000024555 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 26864 A ACTIVE AV

AK25113 AK000025113 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 27530 A ACTIVE AV

AK25681 AK000025681 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 371234 A ACTIVE AV

AK27757 AK000027757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 30347 A ACTIVE A1

AK28297 AK000028297 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 30898 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON LEYLANIE RENEE

VERIFIED NAGLE DONNA MARIE

UNVERIFIED KNOLLHOFF DAVID ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING TOWNSEND KAREN KAY

VERIFIED CAVAGNARO ROBERT CREIGHTON

UNVERIFIED NEW KRANZ JEAN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PELTON HANNAH LAYNE

VERIFIED BOYNE NICARDO ALGIEAN

VERIFIED KAHN SCOTT IRWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL DANIEL WALTER

VERIFIED PERRONE MICHAEL PAUL

VERIFIED SABINO JEANETTE

VERIFIED JOHNSON AYDEN RAY

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR KATLYN DIANE

VERIFIED WOODIN ALEXIS PAIGE

UNVERIFIED VEST LISA PETERSON

VERIFIED CASTEEL DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED SWICK ROBERT WALTER

VERIFIED BENE LESLIE INEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING MORSCH MARY JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FERRIER JAMES RICHARD

VERIFIED WALKER MILTON LASLIE

UNVERIFIED NUGENT PAULINE

VERIFIED FUHRMAN ARKADY JAY

VERIFIED HOLLAND RESSIE GRACE

VERIFIED OHANIAN KIM RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNETTE EMILY RAE

VERIFIED BURKHOLDER BRENDA SUE

VERIFIED CROOK MICHAEL STEVEN

VERIFIED BOGGESS ETHAN TYLER

VERIFIED CHAPMAN COLTON BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS ROBERT COLE

UNVERIFIED POTTER VICKIE MCCULLEN

VERIFIED SMITH ANGELA THORSEN

VERIFIED SMITH THOMAS GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING ALFORD JOSEPH RICHARD

VERIFIED THOMAS CYRIL FRANKLIN

VERIFIED WALKER GAYLE ANN

VERIFIED WALKER GERALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY BETTY SUE

VERIFIED MARSTON ELLA JANE

VERIFIED WHITE DELORES HEWETT

VERIFIED WHITE GREGORY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE WILLIAM KEITH

VERIFIED WHITLEY LARRY RENN

VERIFIED WINKELER ARTHUR HENRY

VERIFIED SULKEY STEPHEN JOHN

UNVERIFIED BOEHM JOSEPH CHARLES

VERIFIED ABNER TAMMY LINKER

L M N O P Q
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2660  EVANS CIR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 PO BOX 1071

3831  GRAND WILLOW CIR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3831 GRAND WILLOW CIR

251  RAY CT LELAND NC 28451 251 RAY CT

1164  EVANGELINE DR LELAND NC 28451 1164 EVANGELINE DR

3040  PINE HILL DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3040 PINE HILL DR SW

2253  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #L WILMINGTON NC 28403 2253 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # L

655  GILBERT RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 655 GILBERT RD SE

1008  BEACH DR   #B3 CALABASH NC 28467 1008 BEACH DR # B3

1437  HARPERS WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1437 HARPERS WAY

1004  FOXRIDGE WAY LELAND NC 28451 1004 FOXRIDGE WAY

7102  BEACH DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7102 BEACH DR SW

405  WOMBLE ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 405 WOMBLE ST

8950  FLAT PATH  NE LELAND NC 28451 8950 FLAT PATH NE

3109  CARON DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 3109 CARON DR SW

2148  STONECREST DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 2148 STONECREST DR NW

6951  CAMBRIA CT SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6951 CAMBRIA CT SW

411  HAWTHORNE LOOP SE  #301 LELAND NC 28451 411 HAWTHORNE LOOP SE # 301

2954  MOORINGS WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2954 MOORINGS WAY

2051  COLONY PINES DR LELAND NC 28451 2051 COLONY PINES DR

4871  FRASIER CIR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4871 FRASIER CIR

1058  WATERVIEW LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1058 WATERVIEW LN

JR 2357  RED BIRCH TRL NE LELAND NC 28451 2357 RED BIRCH TRL NE

9425  COTTONWOOD LN LELAND NC 28451 9425 COTTONWOOD LN

7446  CORDOBA CIR   #201 LELAND NC 28451 7446 CORDOBA CIR # 201

4955  SUMMERSWELL LN SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4955 SUMMERSWELL LN SE

4034  STAFFORDALE DR LELAND NC 28451 4034 STAFFORDALE DR

756  BRUNSWICK PL LELAND NC 28451 756 BRUNSWICK PL

5104  ELTON DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5104 ELTON DR

119 SW 24TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 119 SW 24TH ST

5271  WINDWARD WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5271 WINDWARD WAY

7462  CORDOBA CIR   #103 LELAND NC 28451 7462 CORDOBA CIR # 103

2357  ST JAMES DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2357 ST JAMES DR

7709 E BEACH DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 PO BOX 7

3915  BILL HOLDEN RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3915 BILL HOLDEN RD SW

3915  BILL HOLDEN RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3915 BILL HOLDEN RD SW

130 NE 18TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 130 NE 18TH ST

102  RIVERVIEW DR LELAND NC 28451 PO BOX 40

114 NE 8TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 114 NE 8TH ST

114 NE 8TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 114 NE 8TH ST

130  BRANDYWINE CIR W WILMINGTON NC 28411 130 BRANDYWINE CIR W

89  WILSON ST BOLIVIA NC 28422 89 WILSON ST

845  TURNPIKE RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 845 TURNPIKE RD SW

845  TURNPIKE RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 845 TURNPIKE RD SW

105  SHERROW ESTATE ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 105 SHERROW ESTATE ST SW

9300  SUE CIR LELAND NC 28451 9300 SUE CIR

756  BRUNSWICK PL LELAND NC 28451 756 BRUNSWICK PL

114  6TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28401 114 6TH ST N

408  WHITEVILLE RD   #35 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 408 WHITEVILLE RD # 35

1003  MILL CREEK RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1003 MILL CREEK RD SE

R S T U V W
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SHALLOTTE NC 284591071 8647752665 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9526214627 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 O

CALABASH NC 28467 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 7034729484 U

LELAND NC 28451 9109706595 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 U

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105408131 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9103938345 W

CALABASH NC 28467 8478509248 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 8049160218 W

LELAND NC 28451 9492124139 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

LELAND NC 28451 2032923200 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 8049091631 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 6179045717 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 7819250132 W

LELAND NC 28451 7608292115 O

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9108809774 W

LELAND NC 28451 9172253182 W

LELAND NC 28451 9107260330 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5402090999 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9104435348 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9107134722 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105305519 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9106127548 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9102796687 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9105475080 W

LELAND NC 28461 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106196354 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9102535042 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9105509072 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108429073 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 20 TN Y 3/9/2021 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL F 62 CT Y 3/23/2021 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN M 62 CA Y 5/12/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 66 MD Y 6/3/2021 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN M 35 CA Y 6/7/2021 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL F 66 OH Y 4/7/2022 |W12| W12 W

UN F 19 MI Y 6/21/2021 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN M 32 Y 7/2/2021 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

UN U 61 OH Y 7/7/2021 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN M 40 TN Y 7/28/2021 |NB02| LELAND 31

UN U 48 Y 7/20/2021 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL U 53 Y 7/26/2021 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

UN M 19 NC Y 8/24/2021 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN F 53 VA Y 9/14/2021 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 52 CO Y 9/28/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL M 64 CT Y 10/7/2021 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 64 GA Y 10/8/2021 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL F 58 NY Y 10/15/2021 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN M 72 NY Y 10/26/2021 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN M 68 GA Y 11/1/2021 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN F 64 MA Y 11/8/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 27 Y 11/4/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 19 NC Y 11/26/2021 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 UNC

UN F 65 NY Y 12/7/2021 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL F 18 NC Y 12/13/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 25

UN F 80 VA N 12/14/2021 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

UN M 19 NC Y 12/15/2021 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 19 WV Y 12/16/2021 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

UN M 19 NC N 12/21/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 18 NC Y 12/22/2021 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 70 NC Y 10/2/1984 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN U 68 NC Y 3/27/1972 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL M 70 NC Y 8/30/1976 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL M 70 OH Y 8/22/1986 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 80 Y 10/26/1968 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL F 78 PA Y 4/5/1988 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 80 PA Y 4/5/1988 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 61 FL Y 3/24/2022 |H08| H08

UN F 77 NC N 9/19/1975 |SB01| BOLIVIA 23

NL F 64 NC Y 1/6/1980 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL M 61 NC Y 2/18/1980 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL U 53 Y 3/24/2022 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL M 72 NC Y 4/11/1990 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 77 IL Y 3/8/1984 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 25

UN M 69 Y 6/9/2016 |W25| W25 W

NL M 69 Y 4/6/1992 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL F 50 NC Y 6/2/1992 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

BOLIVIA 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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ED2

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED2

ED2

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED3

ED5

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED5

ED5

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED3

ED3

ED3

ED5

ED3

ED3

ED1

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED3

ED3

ED4

ED2

ED2

ED2

ED5

ED5

ED4

ED4

BB BC BD BE
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26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

50

50

26 H2GO

50

50

26 H2GO

50

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 BOLIVIA 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 2002 |13| |13|

N 1960 |10| |10|

N 1960 |04| |04|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1987 |13| |13|

N 1956 |W12| |W12|

N 2003 |10| |10|

N 1990 |19| |19|

N 1961 |10| |10|

N 1982 |02| |02|

N 1974 |15| |15|

N 1969 |09| |09|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 2003 |20| |20|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 1969 |15| |15|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1958 |10| |10|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1964 |15| |15|

N 1950 |19| |19|

N 1954 |02| |02|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 2004 |04| |04|

N 1942 |08| |08|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 2003 |07| |07|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 2004 |10| |10|

N 1952 |22| |22|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1952 |14| |14|

N 1952 |23| |23|

N 1942 |03| |03|

N 1944 |23| |23|

N 1942 |23| |23|

N 1961 |H08| |H08|

N 1945 |06| |06|

N 1958 |11| |11|

N 1961 |11| |11|

N 1969 |13| |13|

N 1950 |02| |02|

N 1945 |04| |04|

N 1953 |W25| |W25|

N 1953 |17| |17|

N 1972 |06| |06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AK29431 AK000029431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 32045 A ACTIVE AV

AK30101 AK000030101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 32738 A ACTIVE AV

AK30146 AK000030146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 32784 A ACTIVE AP

AK32787 AK000032787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 36168 A ACTIVE AP

AK33958 AK000033958 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 37375 A ACTIVE A1

AK35230 AK000035230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 41352 A ACTIVE A1

AK35321 AK000035321 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 41456 A ACTIVE A1

AK36701 AK000036701 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 43342 A ACTIVE AV

AK36865 AK000036865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 43518 A ACTIVE AV

AK37499 AK000037499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 44461 A ACTIVE AV

AK39830 AK000039830 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 47712 A ACTIVE AV

AK39954 AK000039954 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 47883 A ACTIVE AV

AK40310 AK000040310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 48310 A ACTIVE AV

AK41579 AK000041579 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 50104 A ACTIVE AV

AK46116 AK000046116 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 56625 A ACTIVE AP

AK47233 AK000047233 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 58048 A ACTIVE AV

AK47510 AK000047510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 58396 A ACTIVE AV

AK47948 AK000047948 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 354833 A ACTIVE AP

AK49808 AK000049808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 61329 A ACTIVE AV

AK50364 AK000050364 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 62080 A ACTIVE AV

AK50602 AK000050602 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 62393 A ACTIVE AP

AK50890 AK000050890 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 62759 A ACTIVE AP

AK50994 AK000050994 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 62897 A ACTIVE AP

AK51757 AK000051757 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 63935 A ACTIVE AV

AK52648 AK000052648 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 66526 A ACTIVE AV

AK5544 AK000005544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 4183 A ACTIVE A1

AK55616 AK000055616 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600084708 A ACTIVE AP

AK5583 AK000005583 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 4234 A ACTIVE AV

AK56013 AK000056013 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91545 A ACTIVE AV

AK56379 AK000056379 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 70195 A ACTIVE A1

AK56896 AK000056896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154300 A ACTIVE AV

AK5704 AK000005704 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 4378 A ACTIVE AP

AK60039 AK000060039 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1441071 A ACTIVE AV

AK61113 AK000061113 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1442145 A ACTIVE AV

AK62819 AK000062819 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1443851 A ACTIVE A1

AK63140 AK000063140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1444172 A ACTIVE A1

AK6351 AK000006351 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 5136 A ACTIVE AV

AK64691 AK000064691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1445723 A ACTIVE A1

AK65259 AK000065259 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 460210 A ACTIVE AV

AK65516 AK000065516 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1446548 A ACTIVE AV

AK65550 AK000065550 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1446582 A ACTIVE AV

AK65587 AK000065587 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1446619 A ACTIVE AV

AK67052 AK000067052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 448809 A ACTIVE A1

AK67720 AK000067720 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 288148 A ACTIVE AP

AK68466 AK000068466 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1449498 A ACTIVE AV

AK68800 AK000068800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1449832 A ACTIVE AV

AK68999 AK000068999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1450031 A ACTIVE AV

AK71444 AK000071444 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1452476 A ACTIVE AV

AK7209 AK000007209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 6176 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED UZZELL BARBARA CATES

VERIFIED BOWES ELAINE MCKEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURST FREDDIE LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMBOLDT CHARLES FRANCIS

UNVERIFIED GRAY JANICE ATKINSON

UNVERIFIED FITZGERALD BARBARA JUDITH

UNVERIFIED VARNAM HUBERT AUSTIN

VERIFIED BROWNLEY BETTY LOU

VERIFIED STEPHENS MELODY MILLS

VERIFIED TODD WILMA JEAN

VERIFIED PATTERSON DEAN LAMONT

VERIFIED ABNER MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED BELLAMY SHAUN HARDEE

VERIFIED MILLER AMBREY NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARTON STEVEN RAY

VERIFIED REECE SHALENE NICOLE

VERIFIED ROGERS JAMIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEISS JONATHAN PAUL

VERIFIED NANCE JAMES FRANKLIN

VERIFIED VACZY SABRINA WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GROOVER RICHARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGORY WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING REISWIG MONTE LEE

VERIFIED DRIGGERS RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED GANUS JACQUELINE MCKEE

UNVERIFIED CASANOVA CLARK CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAVEN ARENTHIA ANN

VERIFIED CATON JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED HOLT FRANK LOVING

UNVERIFIED HAYES MICHAEL EARL

VERIFIED HATCHETT DEBORAH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED PARISH BARBARA KAY

VERIFIED DIESCHER CHRISTINA ALINE

UNVERIFIED THORESEN TRYGVE LEONHARD

UNVERIFIED BURNHAM JACKIE WRIGHT

VERIFIED HRUBIK DANA COOK

UNVERIFIED BENNETT CAROL ANN

VERIFIED CLARK LIGHTFOOT

VERIFIED HOSFORD GEOFFREY WUENSCH

VERIFIED BOLLINGER DONALD ELMER

VERIFIED RUEL ANGELA

UNVERIFIED THORPE RICKY JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BRACY MARKO SEBASTIAN

VERIFIED BROOK IRENE RHODA

VERIFIED TURNER DEBRA RENEE

VERIFIED HANKES LEWIS HAMPTON

VERIFIED MCANDREWS CAROL PAULA

VERIFIED DEBERRY GINGER CAROL
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423  HAWTHORNE LOOP SE  #301 LELAND NC 28451 423 HAWTHORNE LOOP SE # 301

530  LEEWARD WAY CALABASH NC 28467 530 LEEWARD WAY

280  GOODLAND RD SE LELAND NC 28451 280 GOODLAND RD SE

615  OYSTER BAY DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 615 OYSTER BAY DR

7090  SEVILLEEN DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6 LAURINBURG ST

320  WAMPEE ST NW CALABASH NC 28467 320 WAMPEE ST NW

II 473  SABBATH HOME RD SUPPLY NC 28462 473 SABBATH HOME RD

1039  PUTTING LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1039 PUTTING LN

5872  CURTIS CT SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 5872 CURTIS CT SW

6422  BEACH DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6422 BEACH DR SW

6313  PARTRIDGE RD SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6313 PARTRIDGE RD SW

1003  MILL CREEK RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1003 MILL CREEK RD SE

1118  SEA BOURNE WAY SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1118 SEA BOURNE WAY

811  MEMORY LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 811 MEMORY LN

1247  TALMAN ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1247 TALMAN ST SW

1901 E BOILING SPRING RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1901 E BOILING SPRING RD

1771  MACO RD NE LELAND NC 28451 78 E SCOTCHTOWN ST NW

2144  WHISKEY BRANCH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 2144 WHISKEY BRANCH DR

IV 1608  GRANDIFLORA DR LELAND NC 28451 1608 GRANDIFLORA DR

9135  SUE CIR LELAND NC 28451 9135 SUE CIR

JR 800  THOMASBORO RD SW CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 800 THOMASBORO RD SW

577  LOCKWOOD FOLLY RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 25 BLANTON RD SE

1526  DRIFTWOOD DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1526 DRIFTWOOD DR SW

1272  SOUTH SHORE DR BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1272 SOUTH SHORE DR

1366  MIDWAY DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 1366 MIDWAY DR

2179  CHERRYTREE RD NE WINNABOW NC 28479 2179 CHERRYTREE RD NE

431  WOMBLE ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 431 WOMBLE ST

298 N GREENSBORO RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 298 N GREENSBORO RD

JR 8711  JAMES B WHITE HWY S WHITEVILLE NC 28472 8711 JAMES B WHITE HWY S

7277  NURSERY RD SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7277 NURSERY RD SW

3774  NEW SAVANNAH RD BURGAW NC 28425 3774 NEW SAVANNAH RD

605  CALABASH RD NW CALABASH NC 28467 605 CALABASH RD NW

9880  LLOYD ST LELAND NC 28451 9880 LLOYD ST

2003  ZION HILL RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 2003 ZION HILL RD SE

7403  CREEK STONE CT LELAND NC 28451 7403 CREEK STONE CT

10  CAROLINA SHORES PKWY CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 10 CAROLINA SHORES PKWY

6084  LUDLUM RD NW ASH NC 28420 6084 LUDLUM RD NW

1313  WEST GATE DR   #108 LELAND NC 28451 1313 WEST GATE DR # 108

3907  BOTSFORD CT   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3907 BOTSFORD CT # 201

1534  GRANDIFLORA DR LELAND NC 28451 1534 GRANDIFLORA DR

JR 1300  STONE CHIMNEY RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1300 STONE CHIMNEY RD SW

1624  SAND HARBOR CIR OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1624 SAND HARBOR CIR

4502  STAFFORDSHIRE DR   #5 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4502 STAFFORDSHIRE DR # 5

524  2ND ST N  #302 WILMINGTON NC 28401 524 2ND ST N # 302

1429  HARPERS WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1429 HARPERS WAY

2348  CLINTON RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 2348 CLINTON RD

6617  SIDBURY LN SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6617 SIDBURY LN SW

1210  ANDORA DR SE  #30 BOLIVIA NC 28422 1210 ANDORA DR SE # 30

1243  RIVERVIEW DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1243 RIVERVIEW DR SW

R S T U V W
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LELAND NC 28451 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9105790701 W

LELAND NC 28451 B

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9106208012 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9105793987 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9105400310 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108463540 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9108452472 W

SUPPLY NC 284626084 9106551717 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102310670 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9107122134 W

UNIT 717 SUPPLY NC 28462 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9106168414 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102341387 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9105232586 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108804669 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9105473071 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9109700601 B

CALABASH NC 28467 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9102006826 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102537404 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9105752975 W

ASH NC 28420 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103681295 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

LELAND NC 28451 9104708332 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108921634 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9102696469 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107957588 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9104434645 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9103523732 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9106167782 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9105750258 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9107555677 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9106192102 W
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UN F 75 TN Y 9/19/1992 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

UN F 80 MD Y 10/5/1992 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

UN M 68 NC Y 10/5/1992 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

UN M 87 IL Y 10/6/1993 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 82 Y 4/5/1994 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 80 WV Y 10/5/1994 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 56 NC Y 10/12/1994 |CB05| SECESSION 1 27

NL F 80 VA Y 3/8/1995 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 62 NC Y 12/3/1994 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 73 WV Y 5/15/1995 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 61 PA Y 11/16/1995 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 55 KY Y 12/4/1995 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

NL F 45 SC Y 1/12/1996 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 47 TX Y 4/2/1996 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

NL M 72 VA Y 4/15/1997 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL F 50 NC Y 8/4/1997 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL M 48 NC Y 8/22/1997 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL M 55 NY Y 4/9/2015 |M07| M07

NL M 50 NC Y 3/23/1998 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 44 NC Y 5/29/1998 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 62 NC Y 6/29/1998 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 UNC

NL M 78 MI Y 7/22/1998 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL M 64 ND Y 8/5/1998 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 72 NC Y 10/2/1998 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL F 61 NC Y 1/23/2009 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL M 75 N 5/27/1975 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL F 54 NC Y 7/6/2018 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL M 55 NC Y 3/31/1990 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL M 71 VA Y 1/5/2022 |P25B| WILLIAMS 2

NL M 67 NC Y 12/29/1999 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 63 NJ Y 3/21/2022 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL M 65 WV Y 1/3/1989 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL F 77 NC Y 9/29/2000 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL F 42 NC Y 11/17/2000 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL M 85 Y 7/5/2001 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 25

UN F 58 FL Y 6/20/2001 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL F 55 GA Y 1/5/1988 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

NL F 80 CA Y 11/15/2001 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 75 NC Y 7/7/2021 |W30| W30 W

NL M 53 MA Y 2/18/2002 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 83 NC Y 2/26/2002 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN F 68 OC Y 2/26/2002 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

NL M 58 NC Y 10/9/2020 |W16| W16 W

UN M 38 OC Y 6/24/2009 |W25| W25 W

UN F 76 NY Y 9/30/2002 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 53 SC Y 11/7/2002 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

UN M 80 DC Y 10/23/2002 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN F 85 NY Y 7/10/2003 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 70 NC Y 9/29/1986 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC
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UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

VARNAMTOWN 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

46 CD6 CD6 WSD4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

46 CD7 CD7 CO

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 5 COMMISSION #5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2
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ED5

ED1

ED4

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED4

ED1

ED3

ED2

ED4

ED4

ED5

ED5

ED1

ED3

ED1

ED4

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

ED4

ED3

ED4

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

ED1

CTL

ED1

ED5

ED3

ED4

ED1

ED4

ED5

ED5

ED2

ED1

ED3

ED4

ED1

ED2

ED2

BB BC BD BE
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26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

50

3 DISTRICT 3

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

1 DISTRICT 1

WHRD

50

TCRD

CENTRAL

26 H2GO

1 DISTRICT 1

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 VARNAMTOWN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1942 |19| |19|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1935 |16| |16|

N 1940 |15| |15|

N 1942 |17| |17|

N 1966 |12| |12|

N 1942 |19| |19|

N 1960 |15| |15|

N 1949 |15| |15|

N 1961 |15| |15|

N 1967 |06| |06|

N 1977 |16| |16|

N 1975 |07| |07|

N 1950 |12| |12|

N 1972 |21| |21|

N 1974 |05| |05|

N 1967 |M05| |M05|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1978 |02| |02|

N 1960 |19| |19|

N 1944 |10| |10|

N 1958 |15| |15|

N 1950 |21| |21|

N 1961 |P22| |P22|

N 1947 |05| |05|

N 1968 |09| |09|

N 1967 |21| |21|

N 1951 |P25| |P25|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1959 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1957 |17| |17|

N 1945 |02| |02|

N 1980 |10| |10|

N 1937 |05| |05|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 1967 |18| |18|

N 1942 |04| |04|

N 1947 |W30| |W30|

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 1939 |11| |11|

N 1954 |15| |15|

N 1964 |W16| |W16|

N 1984 |W25| |W25|

N 1946 |10| |10|

N 1969 |21| |21|

N 1942 |15| |15|

N 1937 |10| |10|

N 1952 |13| |13|
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AK72211 AK000072211 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1453243 A ACTIVE AV

AK72213 AK000072213 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600114835 A ACTIVE AV

AK74347 AK000074347 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1455379 A ACTIVE AV

AK7438 AK000007438 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 6449 A ACTIVE AV

AK75113 AK000075113 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1456145 A ACTIVE AV

AK75633 AK000075633 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1456665 A ACTIVE AP

AK75634 AK000075634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1456666 A ACTIVE AP

AK76685 AK000076685 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1457717 A ACTIVE A1

AK77212 AK000077212 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1458244 A ACTIVE AV

AK77221 AK000077221 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1458253 A ACTIVE A1

AK77302 AK000077302 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1458334 A ACTIVE AP

AK77512 AK000077512 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153289 A ACTIVE AV

AK78938 AK000078938 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1459970 A ACTIVE AV

AK80166 AK000080166 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1461198 A ACTIVE AV

AK80441 AK000080441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133662 A ACTIVE AN

AK80825 AK000080825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1461857 A ACTIVE AV

AK81280 AK000081280 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1462312 A ACTIVE AV

AK81451 AK000081451 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600044989 A ACTIVE AV

AK81539 AK000081539 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 376741 A ACTIVE AV

AK81588 AK000081588 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1462620 A ACTIVE AV

AK82811 AK000082811 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1463843 A ACTIVE AV

AK83316 AK000083316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600089656 A ACTIVE AP

AK83577 AK000083577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132289 A ACTIVE AV

AK83963 AK000083963 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1464995 A ACTIVE AV

AK84602 AK000084602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600056030 A ACTIVE AV

AK84741 AK000084741 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1465773 A ACTIVE AV

AK85970 AK000085970 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1467002 A ACTIVE AP

AK85971 AK000085971 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1467003 A ACTIVE AP

AK86192 AK000086192 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1467224 A ACTIVE AP

AK86515 AK000086515 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1467547 A ACTIVE AV

AK86543 AK000086543 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1467575 A ACTIVE AV

AK8686 AK000008686 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 7932 A ACTIVE AP

AK87044 AK000087044 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133433 A ACTIVE AP

AK87878 AK000087878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 298863 A ACTIVE A1

AK88208 AK000088208 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130936 A ACTIVE AV

AK88251 AK000088251 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1469395 A ACTIVE AV

AK88558 AK000088558 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1469807 A ACTIVE AV

AK88809 AK000088809 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468294 A ACTIVE AV

AK88994 AK000088994 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1470414 A ACTIVE AP

AK88995 AK000088995 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 1470415 A ACTIVE AP

AK89226 AK000089226 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 1470717 A ACTIVE AP

AK90702 AK000090702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 340506 A ACTIVE A1

AK91087 AK000091087 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 1473319 A ACTIVE AV

AK91580 AK000091580 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1473974 A ACTIVE AP

AK92038 AK000092038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1474576 A ACTIVE AV

AK92373 AK000092373 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600094542 A ACTIVE A1

AK92418 AK000092418 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467710 A ACTIVE AV

AK92513 AK000092513 REP LIB REP to LIB 78 ROBESON 504243 A ACTIVE AP

AK92534 AK000092534 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600110748 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED THORNE CHERYL KAY

VERIFIED BELL WESLEY ALLAN

VERIFIED JOSEPH KAREN

VERIFIED DORSEY MELODIE BUTLER

VERIFIED STATHOS GEORGE GUS

VERIFICATION PENDING KAZAN EDWARD ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KAZAN LORRAINE DORIS

UNVERIFIED SPRUILL KATHLEEN OBRYAN

VERIFIED KROZSER DEBRA BOWLING

UNVERIFIED ALMETER SUE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING RECCHIO CONNIE ROBINSON

VERIFIED TEDDER LINDA GAISFORD

VERIFIED O'DELL SHARON LYNN

VERIFIED PRICE TIMOTHY MAURICE

UNVERIFIED NEW KELLY TAMARA MARIA

VERIFIED HOLLIDAY DAVID MOYCE

VERIFIED MARTI EDWIN

VERIFIED MCGEE MICHAEL CHARLES

VERIFIED FARRY KATHRYN COLLEEN

VERIFIED DURKIN ROSEANNE ROMANO

VERIFIED ANDERSON JOYCE HANSON

VERIFICATION PENDING ISAMAN MARK ANTHONY

VERIFIED BAKER MOLLIE ANN

VERIFIED MARSTON CLAUDE HAMILL

VERIFIED DAVIDSON MARY GERTRUDE

VERIFIED KNISELY ADDIE MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAMPOSCH THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAMPOSCH IRENE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAVIS RUSSELL HAWTHORNE

VERIFIED MITCHELL KAREN MARIE

VERIFIED GODBEY LUTHER ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING FOWLER SANDRA KAY MCKEITHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWER ELIZABETH ANN

UNVERIFIED VIOREL AILEEN WU

VERIFIED CARVER JAMIE REECE

VERIFIED SCHMIDT PAMELA DIANNE

VERIFIED BLAIR DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED GORE LETTIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KREITZBENDER KAREN LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KREITZBENDER ROBERT JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEGGETT WESLEY WADE

UNVERIFIED HODGSON CALIE ANN

VERIFIED BELLAMY CATHERINE SAMANTHA

VERIFICATION PENDING MACCALLUM FRANCES LILLIAN

VERIFIED PAXTON JOYCE ARLENE

UNVERIFIED SOLES JEREMY MANNING BELTON

VERIFIED BARHAM JOHN MILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGLES SANDY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED FUTCH JAYNA MARIE
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YTD PC MASTER

8450  HINES DR NW ASH NC 28420 8450 HINES DR NW

228 NE 47TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 228 NE 47TH ST

915  SANDPIPER BAY DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 915 SANDPIPER BAY DR

7497  STELLA DR NE LELAND NC 28451 PO BOX 426

19  CALABASH CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 19 CALABASH CT

620  EASTWOOD PARK RD   #2A SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 620 EASTWOOD PARK RD # 2A

620  EASTWOOD PARK RD   #2A SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 620 EASTWOOD PARK RD # 2A

130  CASWELL BEACH RD CASWELL BEACH NC 28465 130 CASWELL BEACH RD

2832  COASTAL SHORES RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2832 COASTAL SHORES RD SW

4437  WILDRYE DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4437 WILDRYE DR

207  WINDCHIME WAY LELAND NC 28451 207 WINDCHIME WAY

103 E YELLOW LOIS DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 103 E YELLOW LOIS DR

4934  GRINDERS WAY NE LELAND NC 28451 4934 GRINDERS WAY NE

151  ROYCE RABON TRL SE WINNABOW NC 28479 151 ROYCE RABON TRL SE

2720  WHITE ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2720 WHITE ST SW

2725  BLUE BOUNTY RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2725 BLUE BOUNTY RD SW

JR 223  AZALEA CIR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 223 AZALEA CIR

6352  GREEN SWAMP RD ASH NC 28420 6352 GREEN SWAMP RD

724  GALLEY LN   #205 WILMINGTON NC 28412 724 GALLEY LN # 205

1117  WILMA AVE SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1117 WILMA AVE SW

7176  WESTBROOK AVE SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7176 WESTBROOK AVE SW

787  MIDWAY RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 787 MIDWAY RD SE

1049  WOODSIA WAY   #108 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1049 WOODSIA WAY # 108

JR 89  WILSON ST BOLIVIA NC 28422 89 WILSON ST

38  HAWICK DR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 38 HAWICK DR

1060  HIDDEN VALLEY PL CALABASH NC 28467 1060 HIDDEN VALLEY PL

4910  BRIDGERS RD   #26 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4910 BRIDGERS RD # 26

4910  BRIDGERS RD   #26 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4910 BRIDGERS RD # 26

II 3114  BOGIE CT SW SUPPLY NC 28462 3114 BOGIE CT SW

1260  DUCK CROSSING  SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1260 DUCK CROSSING SW

92  PLANTATION DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 92 PLANTATION DR SW

3298  MT MISERY RD NE LELAND NC 28451 3298 MT MISERY RD NE

9129  HICKORY LN SE WINNABOW NC 28479 9129 HICKORY LN SE

8935  TILBURY DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8935 TILBURY DR

1513  PLEASANT HOLLOW CT SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1513 PLEASANT HOLLOW CT SE

222  PILOT HOUSE PL CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 222 PILOT HOUSE PL

132 NW 19TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 132 NW 19TH ST

1322  ELEMENT WAY   #13307 WILMINGTON NC 28412 1322 ELEMENT WAY # 13307

1911  ROBIN RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1911 ROBIN RD

1911  ROBIN RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1911 ROBIN RD

5356  LAKEWOOD DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 5356 LAKEWOOD DR SW

600  BRACKEN FERN RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 600 BRACKEN FERN RD

1460  GURGANUS RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1460 GURGANUS RD SW

2427  MAPAS CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2427 MAPAS CT

1192  GRANDIFLORA DR LELAND NC 28451 1192 GRANDIFLORA DR

765  LUMBEE RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 765 LUMBEE RD

4154  BREEZEWOOD DR   #101 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4154 BREEZEWOOD DR # 101

702 E 3RD AVE   #121 RED SPRINGS NC 28377 702 E 3RD AVE # 121

4630  WHITE ST   #204 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4630 WHITE ST # 204
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH NC 28420 9106643936 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9105080992 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

LELAND NC 28451 9107427833 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9105793384 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9105793384 W

CASWELL BEACH NC 28465 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108463330 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9102539922 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103711699 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102794608 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

WINNABOW NC 28479 9105473814 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9107126245 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108464520 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9103687267 W

ASH NC 28420 9106178822 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105990145 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108427120 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9105791217 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9102535042 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9102746121 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9107133825 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9087972573 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9108423498 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108422225 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9105407258 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103713385 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104094085 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9103661737 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9102280867 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102337849 B

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9108454875 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9108454875 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106175768 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9102536153 W

LELAND NC 28451 9106326290 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9106197410 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 2819052473 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W
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UN F 63 NC Y 8/29/2003 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN M 37 VA Y 10/9/2020 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN F 74 NJ Y 2/25/2004 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 64 SC Y 10/2/1984 |NB01| HOOD CREEK UNC

NL M 48 SC Y 4/13/2004 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL M 76 RI Y 5/2/2004 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 74 RI Y 5/2/2004 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 73 TN Y 7/1/2004 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 16

NL F 70 NC Y 7/22/2004 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL F 73 NY Y 8/26/2004 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 69 NC Y 7/10/2004 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 75 PA Y 11/10/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN F 71 Y 9/27/2004 |NB01| HOOD CREEK UNC

UN M 58 NC Y 10/8/2004 |SB01| BOLIVIA WPM

NL F 45 NC Y 4/1/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL M 73 SC Y 10/22/2004 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

HL M 39 NJ Y 10/28/2004 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL M 67 NC Y 12/9/2013 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

UN F 37 FL Y 9/27/2016 |W30| W30 W

UN F 73 NJ Y 12/30/2004 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL F 79 MA Y 4/29/2005 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 53 OH Y 11/20/2018 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

UN U 37 Y 3/2/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 14

UN M 86 PA Y 7/28/2005 |SB01| BOLIVIA 23

UN F 72 PA Y 8/24/2015 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN F 43 NC Y 9/9/2005 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL M 70 NY Y 10/18/2005 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL F 65 NY Y 10/20/2005 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL M 83 OH Y 11/28/2005 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

UN F 45 TX Y 12/9/2005 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 88 WV Y 12/19/2005 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN F 60 NC Y 1/18/1984 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN F 47 Y 3/25/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL F 53 SC Y 10/27/2010 |H13| H13

NL M 50 TN Y 1/21/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 68 OH Y 4/28/2006 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL M 68 NC Y 5/30/2006 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 34 DC Y 2/8/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL F 51 PA Y 6/28/2006 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL M 59 SC Y 6/28/2006 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

UN M 34 NC Y 7/21/2006 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 34 NC Y 10/25/2013 |H06| H06

NL F 42 NC Y 12/1/2006 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL F 77 DC Y 1/10/2007 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 79 VA Y 2/19/2007 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN M 36 NC Y 5/6/2019 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

UN U 56 Y 1/22/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL F 50 NC Y 6/16/2015 |26A| RED SPRINGS RDSP

UN F 37 Y 9/5/2020 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22
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UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

CASWELL BEACH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

BOLIVIA 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 7 16B 16B 24

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8
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17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 6

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4
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ED1
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ED4
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ED1
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ED1

ED3

ED4
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ED1
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ED3

ED5

ED4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

ED4
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50

50

4 DISTRICT 4

26 H2GO

5 DISTRICT 5

3 DISTRICT 3

2 DISTRICT 2

2 DISTRICT 2

3 DISTRICT 3

50

26 H2GO
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 16 CASWELL BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

23 BOLIVIA 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDSP TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1959 |17| |17|

N 1985 |22| |22|

N 1948 |16| |16|

N 1958 |01| |01|

N 1974 |19| |19|

N 1946 |16| |16|

N 1948 |16| |16|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1952 |20| |20|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1947 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1951 |01| |01|

N 1964 |06| |06|

N 1977 |20| |20|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1983 |16| |16|

N 1955 |18| |18|

N 1985 |W30| |W30|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1943 |15| |15|

N 1969 |06| |06|

N 1985 |10| |10|

N 1936 |06| |06|

N 1950 |13| |13|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 1952 |13| |13|

N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1939 |12| |12|

N 1977 |12| |12|

N 1934 |15| |15|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1969 |H09| |H09|

N 1972 |10| |10|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1988 |W21| |W21|

N 1971 |21| |21|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1988 |15| |15|

N 1988 |H06| |H06|

N 1980 |14| |14|

N 1945 |10| |10|

N 1943 |04| |04|

N 1986 |21| |21|

N 1966 |W21| |W21|

N 1972 |26| |26|

N 1985 |13| |13|
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AK93012 AK000093012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600000726 A ACTIVE AV

AK93043 AK000093043 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600000766 A ACTIVE AV

AK93818 AK000093818 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600001834 A ACTIVE AV

AK95475 AK000095475 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600117791 A ACTIVE AV

AK95674 AK000095674 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153364 A ACTIVE AV

AK95680 AK000095680 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 471083 A ACTIVE AN

AK96042 AK000096042 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600004791 A ACTIVE AV

AK96541 AK000096541 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600005472 A ACTIVE AP

AK96735 AK000096735 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600005733 A ACTIVE AV

AK96736 AK000096736 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600005735 A ACTIVE AV

AK97358 AK000097358 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600006575 A ACTIVE AV

AK98222 AK000098222 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600007720 A ACTIVE AV

AK98448 AK000098448 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600008053 A ACTIVE AV

AK9847 AK000009847 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 9307 A ACTIVE AP

AK98811 AK000098811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600008475 A ACTIVE AP

AK99372 AK000099372 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470878 A ACTIVE AP

AK99397 AK000099397 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 369520 A ACTIVE A1

AL175077 AL000175077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 461141 A ACTIVE AV

AL177200 AL000177200 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130783 A ACTIVE AV

AL197119 AL000197119 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166257639 A ACTIVE AV

AL209984 AL000209984 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 322552 A ACTIVE AP

AL214689 AL000214689 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 343331 A ACTIVE AP

AL217246 AL000217246 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600043349 A ACTIVE AV

AL236317 AL000236317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467276 A ACTIVE AV

AL247522 AL000247522 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 413768 A ACTIVE AP

AL252496 AL000252496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 448722 A ACTIVE A1

AL264072 AL000264072 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91746 A ACTIVE AV

AL272302 AL000272302 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468299 A ACTIVE AV

AL276979 AL000276979 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91973 A ACTIVE AP

AL322742 AL000322742 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153605 A ACTIVE AV

AL324134 AL000324134 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468963 A ACTIVE AV

AL342025 AL000342025 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 461395 A ACTIVE AP

AL346470 AL000346470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133618 A ACTIVE AN

AL348436 AL000348436 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468796 A ACTIVE A1

AL349438 AL000349438 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470651 A ACTIVE AP

AL370183 AL000370183 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468643 A ACTIVE AV

AN127216 AN000127216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153045 A ACTIVE AV

AN146773 AN000146773 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258466 A ACTIVE AV

AN171365 AN000171365 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600133472 A ACTIVE AP

AN183174 AN000183174 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 469004 A ACTIVE A1

AN221987 AN000221987 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132146 A ACTIVE AV

AN236443 AN000236443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133515 A ACTIVE AP

AN240588 AN000240588 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470881 A ACTIVE AP

AN88169 AN000088169 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131718 A ACTIVE AV

AP42184 AP000042184 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600086650 A ACTIVE AV

AS102242 AS000102242 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467239 A ACTIVE AV

AS42738 AS000042738 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470727 A ACTIVE AP

AS68209 AS000068209 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600086204 A ACTIVE AV

AS86481 AS000086481 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468380 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED ROBERTS THOMAS ROY

VERIFIED GLICK JEANNE CAVANAUGH

VERIFIED YANTACHKA JODIE ANN

VERIFIED KLUTTZ CHRISTOPHER EDWARD

VERIFIED BLALOCK NICOLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW WALTON BRADLEY CARL

VERIFIED MORRISSEY MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOOS HELEN M

VERIFIED JOHNSON GARY LEE

VERIFIED STANLEY ROBERT MELTON

VERIFIED GLAZEBROOK NEAL BRADLEY

VERIFIED RUSZALA STEPHEN JOSEPH

VERIFIED RIDGEWAY NEVA GAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING GORE PHILIP MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING VARNAM DONNA CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAS CYNTHIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED PATTERSON KAYLYN LEILEA

VERIFIED THOMAS DAPHNE AMELIA GRACE

VERIFIED PERROTTA EUGENE LOUIS

VERIFIED HOGAN AURTHOR SELDON

VERIFICATION PENDING MALONE NICHOLAS GUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL JILL E

VERIFIED STUKES HOPE COWAN

VERIFIED TARABOKIA STEVEN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFFMAN KYLE DAVID

UNVERIFIED ROSE HOLLIS ANDERSON

VERIFIED DESMEULES DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED LINDLEY CHRISTINE RICHARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING KEYES TAMMIE LYNN

VERIFIED DUNCAN RYAN CARL

VERIFIED OLSON JEANNE LOFTUS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARMICHAEL ADAM DALE

UNVERIFIED NEW CORLEY KELLY ANN

UNVERIFIED FULLER ELLIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOMEZ RANDY

VERIFIED MUMM GRAHAM NOBLE

VERIFIED FINCH DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED OLIVER APRIL JEANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING CORTEZ DENNISSE MARIE

UNVERIFIED SMITH JACQUELINE JO

VERIFIED SWART ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARTON RICKEY MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON BRITTANY RENEE

VERIFIED DORTON PENNY THOMAS

VERIFIED HUGGINS DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED AHARON ANDREW SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTENBURY SANDRA LEE

VERIFIED STANISLAWSKI BARBARA ELLEN

VERIFIED GUSSO ALEXANDRIA SIMONE
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3127  BIG NECK RD NW ASH NC 28420 3127 BIG NECK RD NW

915  SHORELINE DR W  #132 SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 PO BOX 6415

230 E 11TH ST SOUTHPORT NC 28461 230 E 11TH ST

2194  ELLIS RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2194 ELLIS RD SW

399  CAMDEN TRL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 399 CAMDEN TRL

210  GREENFIELD ST   #223 WILMINGTON NC 28401 210 GREENFIELD ST # 223

1062  RIDGEMONT DR LELAND NC 28451 1062 RIDGEMONT DR

4580  WHITE ST   #1 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4580 WHITE ST # 1

3031  IRWIN DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3031 IRWIN DR

2531  STONE CHIMNEY RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2531 STONE CHIMNEY RD SW

620  PINEVIEW DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 620 PINEVIEW DR

2003  FANNING CT LELAND NC 28451 2003 FANNING CT

321  BEACHWOOD DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 321 BEACHWOOD DR NW

869  COPAS RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 869 COPAS RD SW

530  SYLVAN ST SHALLOTTE NC 28470 530 SYLVAN ST

1057  SNOWDEN RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 1057 SNOWDEN RD

8763  RAMSBURY WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 8763 RAMSBURY WAY

1515  MURRAY FARMS RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 1515 MURRAY FARMS RD

104 NE 38TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 PO BOX 11303

5603  WALKING TRAIL WAY HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5603 WALKING TRAIL WAY

7029  QUAIL WOODS RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 7029 QUAIL WOODS RD

901  NUTT ST   #115 WILMINGTON NC 28401 901 NUTT ST # 115

315  CORAL STONE CT LELAND NC 28451 315 CORAL STONE CT

606  OCEAN BLVD CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 606 OCEAN BLVD

1432  LEWIS LANDING AVE WILMINGTON NC 28405 1432 LEWIS LANDING AVE

3537  WILSHIRE BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28403 3537 WILSHIRE BLVD

17587  OLD LAKE RD RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 17587 OLD LAKE RD

233  RACINE DR   #56 WILMINGTON NC 28403 233 RACINE DR # 56

211  RAY ST TABOR CITY NC 28463 211 RAY ST

126  ROUGHLEAF TRL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 126 ROUGHLEAF TRL

1208  ARBORETUM DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 1208 ARBORETUM DR

811  MARTIN ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 3393 MARIETTA RD

5149  ELTON DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5149 ELTON DR

221  MARLBORO ST   #2305 WILMINGTON NC 28403 217 CENTRAL AVE

4153  ABBINGTON TER WILMINGTON NC 28403 4153 ABBINGTON TER

121  TREASURE ISLAND WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 121 TREASURE ISLAND WAY

117  WINDJAMMER DR SURF CITY NC 28445 117 WINDJAMMER DR

5824  LABONTE DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5824 LABONTE DR

1237  PARTRIDGE PL SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1237 PARTRIDGE PL SW

4226  ACADEMY COVE    #302 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4226 ACADEMY COVE # 302

6919  GRACIEUSE LN SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6919 GRACIEUSE LN SW

1736  OCEAN HAVEN RD SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 PO BOX 6694

615  7TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28401 615 7TH ST N

494  KRISTEN LN SW SUPPLY NC 28462 494 KRISTEN LN SW

4132  VANESSA DR   #14 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 PO BOX 11307

319  ARBORETUM DR   #308 WILMINGTON NC 28405 319 ARBORETUM DR # 308

79  CAVALIER DR   #9101 WILMINGTON NC 28405 79 CAVALIER DR # 9101

3413  GUYTON LN LELAND NC 28451 3413 GUYTON LN

452  RACINE DR   #F102 WILMINGTON NC 28403 452 RACINE DR # F102
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ASH NC 28420 U

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 284690415 9102326973 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9107969164 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108424520 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9103981627 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 2039420660 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9107549232 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9102539801 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9107135245 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 U

LELAND NC 28451 W

CALABASH NC 28467 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9107544490 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102284966 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

SOUTHPORT NC 284611303 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8287689974 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

LELAND NC 28451 9108996406 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8283354715 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102970921 W

RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9108100814 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 8287776208 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8586920088 W

FAIRMONT NC 283406068 9106646259 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9199061716 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287021292 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

SURF CITY NC 28445 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106747964 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3364837675 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 284690694 9103985054 I

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 7047955361 W

SOUTHPORT NC 284611307 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W
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UN U 66 WI Y 5/15/2007 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

NL F 79 NY Y 5/17/2007 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN F 39 NY Y 7/17/2007 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

UN M 36 NC Y 11/3/2020 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL F 39 MD Y 1/26/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

UN M 50 NC Y 4/6/2022 |W03| W03 W

NL M 76 PA Y 12/19/2007 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 78 NJ Y 1/22/2008 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL M 73 OH Y 2/7/2008 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN M 55 NC Y 2/7/2008 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

UN U 55 VA Y 2/26/2008 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN M 78 OC Y 4/7/2008 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 82 Y 4/11/2008 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN M 66 NC Y 7/17/1976 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL F 75 NC Y 5/2/2008 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN U 53 Y 3/11/2022 |M03| M03 W

NL F 39 HI Y 5/2/2016 |H13| H13

NL F 59 Y 8/5/2021 |CF05| CF05

UN M 72 Y 1/17/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL U 70 Y 1/6/2022 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL M 34 NC Y 8/26/2012 |CF05| CF05

UN U 65 NY Y 3/14/2014 |W25| W25 W

UN F 33 NC Y 8/29/2013 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN U 35 Y 1/6/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

NL M 30 NC Y 12/7/2018 |H06| H06

NL F 31 NC Y 10/7/2020 |W28| W28 W

NL F 67 NH Y 2/23/2022 |P14| RANSOM

NL F 77 TN Y 2/8/2022 |H04| H04 W

NL F 54 SC Y 3/18/2022 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

UN U 23 Y 2/12/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT SC

NL F 74 NY Y 2/28/2022 |H02| H02 W

UN M 37 SC Y 8/3/2021 |W29| W29 W

NL F 21 NC Y 3/31/2022 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL F 20 NC Y 2/23/2022 |W28| W28 W

HL M 20 FL Y 3/24/2022 |W31| W31 W

UN U 34 Y 2/17/2022 |H08| H08

NL U 48 Y 12/29/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL F 32 FL Y 2/2/2022 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

HL F 35 PR Y 3/28/2022 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN U 27 Y 3/1/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 21 Y 2/25/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 63 NC Y 3/29/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN U 35 Y 3/31/2022 |W25| W25 W

UN F 51 NC Y 2/14/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL F 58 Y 9/5/2018 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

UN U 43 Y 1/9/2022 |H05| H05 W

UN F 81 Y 3/26/2022 |H05| H05 W

NL F 72 NY Y 8/20/2018 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN U 26 Y 2/10/2022 |W24| W24 W
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UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7
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17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19

18

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

18

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

20

20

46 CD3 CD3 CO

20

46 CD5 CD5 CO

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

20

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20
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ED4

ED1

ED3

ED2

R/T

ED5

ED4

ED3

ED2

ED1

ED5

ED1

ED2

ED2

ED3

SCHOOL #6

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

ED3

SCHOOL #6

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED2

ED3

ED5
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50

2 DISTRICT 2

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

ADRR

TCRD

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

2 DISTRICT 2

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1956 |18| |18|

N 1943 |16| |16|

N 1983 |07| |07|

N 1986 |12| |12|

N 1983 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1972 |W03| |W03|

N 1946 |04| |04|

N 1944 |13| |13|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1967 |12| |12|

N 1967 |16| |16|

N 1944 |04| |04|

N 1940 |17| |17|

N 1956 |14| |14|

N 1947 |14| |14|

N 1969 |M03| |M03|

N 1983 |H09| |H09|

N 1963 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1950 |22| |22|

N 1952 |G9| |G9|

N 1988 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1957 |W25| |W25|

N 1989 |04| |04|

N 1987 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1992 |H06| |H06|

N 1991 |W28| |W28|

N 1955 |P14| |P14|

N 1945 |H04| |H04|

N 1968 |P26| |P26|

N 1999 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1948 |H02| |H02|

N 1985 |W29| |W29|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 2002 |W28| |W28|

N 2002 |W31| |W31|

N 1988 |H08| |H08|

N 1974 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1990 |G10| |G10|

N 1987 |13| |13|

N 1995 |W28| |W28|

N 2001 |15| |15|

N 1959 |15| |15|

N 1987 |W25| |W25|

N 1971 |12| |12|

N 1964 |08| |08|

N 1979 |H05| |H05|

N 1941 |H05| |H05|

N 1950 |04| |04|

N 1996 |W24| |W24|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16171
16172
16173
16174
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16177
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16191
16192
16193
16194
16195
16196
16197
16198
16199
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16202
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YTD PC MASTER

AS86684 AS000086684 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153692 A ACTIVE AV

AS89135 AS000089135 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 455491 A ACTIVE AP

AS90392 AS000090392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153639 A ACTIVE AV

AS95911 AS000095911 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470722 A ACTIVE AP

AS96587 AS000096587 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 154304 A ACTIVE AV

AW115365 AW000115365 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132083 A ACTIVE AV

AW176586 AW000176586 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132645 A ACTIVE AP

AW188907 AW000188907 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130448 A ACTIVE AV

AW219264 AW000219264 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468085 A ACTIVE A1

AW231210 AW000231210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540732 A ACTIVE AV

AX32272 AX000032272 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153025 A ACTIVE AV

AX33923 AX000033923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469087 A ACTIVE AV

AX40811 AX000040811 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 134289 A ACTIVE AP

AX52449 AX000052449 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166231348 A ACTIVE A1

AX78044 AX000078044 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 144196 A ACTIVE AV

AY44887 AY000044887 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 67156 A ACTIVE AN

AZ17823 AZ000017823 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467476 A ACTIVE AV

AZ8287 AZ000008287 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467796 A ACTIVE AV

BC10965 BC000010965 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 11595 A ACTIVE AP

BC11333 BC000011333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 12080 A ACTIVE AP

BC11336 BC000011336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 12083 A ACTIVE AP

BC11562 BC000011562 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 12368 A ACTIVE AV

BC11566 BC000011566 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 12372 A ACTIVE AP

BC12096 BC000012096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 13089 A ACTIVE AV

BC13279 BC000013279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 14641 A ACTIVE AV

BC14208 BC000014208 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 15935 A ACTIVE AP

BC14746 BC000014746 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166176818 A ACTIVE AP

BC14755 BC000014755 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 16697 A ACTIVE AV

BC15393 BC000015393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 17593 A ACTIVE AP

BC15753 BC000015753 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 18066 A ACTIVE AV

BC15756 BC000015756 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 18071 A ACTIVE AV

BC17276 BC000017276 REP DEM REP to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 20067 A ACTIVE AV

BC18860 BC000018860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 22170 A ACTIVE AV

BC19242 BC000019242 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1472201 A ACTIVE AV

BC19367 BC000019367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 22813 A ACTIVE AV

BC19699 BC000019699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 23247 A ACTIVE AV

BC2092 BC000002092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 70 A ACTIVE AP

BC2100 BC000002100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 82 A ACTIVE AP

BC2119 BC000002119 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 102 A ACTIVE AP

BC2123 BC000002123 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 106 A ACTIVE AP

BC22544 BC000022544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131595 A ACTIVE AV

BC23195 BC000023195 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 27552 A ACTIVE AV

BC23473 BC000023473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 27847 A ACTIVE AV

BC23687 BC000023687 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 28075 A ACTIVE AP

BC2410 BC000002410 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 473 A ACTIVE AV

BC26057 BC000026057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 30590 A ACTIVE AV

BC26525 BC000026525 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 31104 A ACTIVE AV

BC26943 BC000026943 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 31559 A ACTIVE AV

BC26990 BC000026990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 31611 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ARNOLD CYNTHIA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DONALDSON JIMMY DEVON

VERIFIED MILLER ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD GRACE LUCELIA SMITH

VERIFIED WILSON KATINA LATRELLE

VERIFIED HELMS DANA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD DEBORAH JOHNSON

VERIFIED DOANE ALLISON NOEL

UNVERIFIED WRIGHT LUKE GARY

VERIFIED HOFFMAN NICHOLAS ANTHONY SCOTT

VERIFIED SYKES CHARLES RICHARD

VERIFIED STONEMAN STEVEN GARY

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTOR MARK GREGORY

UNVERIFIED CARTER THURNA EUGENE

VERIFIED CASTOR LILY EMERSON

UNVERIFIED NEW HEAD CHARITY ALEXIS

VERIFIED WHITLOW LESLEE PEELER

VERIFIED GREENE PATRICIA KELLY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHESTNUTT BRIAN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK CATHERINE SEALEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK JAMES RAYMOND

VERIFIED GARRELL BOBBY ODELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGGARD MARY GARRELL

VERIFIED PATTON CHARLES E

VERIFIED DUNCAN EDDIE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS SUSIE HAMMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED SHAW LISA GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOKS DEWEY JACK

VERIFIED EZZELL ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED EZZELL ROSANNA BAREFOOT

VERIFIED RABON JAMES ROY

VERIFIED MCPHERSON JACKIE WAYNE

VERIFIED WALKER GRETA JOLLY

VERIFIED MARLOWE THOMAS ARCHIE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND JAMES MARVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCK JOHN ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCK ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BECK NORMAN DELEON

VERIFICATION PENDING BECK VALERIE ELLEN

VERIFIED BOWENS SHIRLEY PICKETT

VERIFIED LOWERY ODIS DEAN

VERIFIED SINGLETARY MELVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHESTNUT ANGELA MCCUMBEE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND MELINDA CARROLL

VERIFIED EDWARDS PHILLIP MATTHEW

VERIFIED MALOTT TONYA MICHELLE

VERIFIED ROUSE DIANNE SIMMONS

VERIFIED SELLERS ADAM WYATT
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YTD PC MASTER

73  FOWLER LN CURRIE NC 28435 73 FOWLER LN

4610  HOLLY TREE RD   #213 WILMINGTON NC 28409 4610 HOLLY TREE RD # 213

200  RACCOON RD WILLARD NC 28478 200 RACCOON RD

365  DARLINGTON AVE   #308 WILMINGTON NC 28403 365 DARLINGTON AVE # 308

62  KINKAID CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 62 KINKAID CT

236  CLUBHOUSE DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 236 CLUBHOUSE DR SW

10023  BURNING BUSH RIDGE CT LELAND NC 28451 10023 BURNING BUSH RIDGE CT

9421  CASSADINE CT NE LELAND NC 28451 9421 CASSADINE CT NE

221  MARLBORO ST   #2108 WILMINGTON NC 28403 221 MARLBORO ST # 2108

86  BROWNSTONE DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 86 BROWNSTONE DR

JR 67  SHOAL AVE HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 67 SHOAL AVE

373  GLENN ELLEN DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 373 GLENN ELLEN DR

322  OLDE POINT LOOP HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 322 OLDE POINT LOOP

2009  WESTHILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2009 WESTHILL DR

322  OLDE POINT LOOP HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 322 OLDE POINT LOOP

3526  OWEN HILL RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 3526 OWEN HILL RD

2404  BARNSLEY CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 2404 BARNSLEY CT

1129  TURNBERRY LN WILMINGTON NC 28405 1129 TURNBERRY LN

14710  SEVEN CREEKS HWY TABOR CITY NC 28463 14710 SEVEN CREEKS HWY

201  CANAL COVE RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 PO BOX 85

201  CANAL COVE RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 PO BOX 85

2600  CANAL COVE RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 2600 CANAL COVE RD

593  GARLAND DUNCAN RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 593 GARLAND DUNCAN RD

710  BELLA COOLA RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 710 BELLA COOLA RD

1347  MOUNT OLIVE RD CLARKTON NC 28433 1347 MOUNT OLIVE RD

118  DUCK POND RD EVERGREEN NC 28438 118 DUCK POND RD

2830  LEE HILL CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2830 LEE HILL CIR

2300  CANAL COVE RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 2300 CANAL COVE RD

JR 217  FULLER ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 217 FULLER ST

150  MILL RUN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 150 MILL RUN

150  MILL RUN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 150 MILL RUN

JR 223  CHURCH ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 223 CHURCH ST

8184  ROUGH AND READY RD CERRO GORDO NC 28430 8184 ROUGH & READY RD

2227  TALMAGE DR LELAND NC 28451 2227 TALMAGE DR

1904  WALTER WARD RD NAKINA NC 28455 1904 WALTER WARD RD

JR 55  FOREST LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 55 FOREST LN

14629  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 14629 SWAMP FOX HWY E

14879  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 14879 SWAMP FOX HWY E

174  CAROLINA AVE BOLTON NC 28423 174 CAROLINA AVE

174  CAROLINA AVE BOLTON NC 28423 174 CAROLINA AVE

7133  ROEBUCK LN NE LELAND NC 28451 7133 ROEBUCK LN NE

8476  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 8476 SWAMP FOX HWY E

15005  SEVEN CREEKS HWY TABOR CITY NC 28463 15005 SEVEN CREEKS HWY

14710  SEVEN CREEKS HWY TABOR CITY NC 28463 14710 SEVEN CREEKS HWY

55  FOREST LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 55 FOREST LN

1077  HOMER NANCE RD EVERGREEN NC 28438 1077 HOMER NANCE RD

840  WALTER WARD RD NAKINA NC 28455 840 WALTER WARD RD

523  KINGS RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 523 KINGS RD

205  CHURCH ST LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 205 CHURCH ST

R S T U V W
16220
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241
16242
16243
16244
16245
16246
16247
16248
16249
16250
16251
16252
16253
16254
16255
16256
16257
16258
16259
16260
16261
16262
16263
16264
16265
16266
16267
16268

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003760



YTD PC MASTER

CURRIE NC 28435 9106850589 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7708535391 W

WILLARD NC 28478 9103054501 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2522413975 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 U

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 8286125548 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7046188047 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2566654003 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9193870880 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9193021205 W

RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 283045218 9194449879 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 O

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106205162 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2523393366 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9106533042 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 284500085 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 284500085 9106408784 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 9106461713 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106464431 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 9106464755 W

CLARKTON NC 28433 W

EVERGREEN NC 28438 9106544007 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2527242013 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9105120095 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106543311 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

NAKINA NC 28455 9109181073 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109140098 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 W

BOLTON NC 28423 9106558300 W

BOLTON NC 28423 9106551903 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102629007 B

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9106532687 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9106535425 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9106533263 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9105405377 W

EVERGREEN NC 28438 9108407946 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9106257792 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106424510 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 9108401698 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 62 VA Y 2/22/2022 |GR06| GRADY

NL M 81 FL Y 1/30/2021 |W17| W17 W

HL F 51 Y 2/17/2022 |PL10| PENDERLEA

NL F 23 NC Y 3/25/2022 |W15| W15 W

UN U 47 Y 3/21/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN U 45 Y 2/24/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL U 72 Y 3/14/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 25

UN F 28 NC Y 1/5/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL M 22 NC Y 2/2/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL M 24 Y 1/18/2022 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL M 69 NC Y 12/30/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN M 67 OC Y 3/2/2022 |M03| M03

NL M 57 NC Y 3/6/2018 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL M 55 NC Y 10/1/2020 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4

NL F 21 NC Y 6/30/2020 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN F 24 Y 4/7/2022 |P15| BETHEL

NL F 29 NC Y 1/13/2022 |H10| H10

NL F 64 FL Y 1/25/2022 |H02| H02 W

NL M 51 NC Y 5/15/1989 |P34| BUG HILL

NL F 66 NC Y 11/7/1978 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 68 NC Y 3/21/1972 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 83 NC Y 4/18/1970 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL F 63 OC Y 11/1/1979 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL M 75 AL Y 9/9/1984 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 73 NC Y 4/5/1972 |P82| NW WHITEVILLE

NL F 74 NC Y 5/31/1982 |P15| TATUM

NL M 68 NC Y 5/3/2018 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL F 60 NC Y 6/1/1982 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 68 NC Y 3/17/1972 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 82 NC Y 8/16/1969 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL F 80 NC N 8/16/1969 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL M 75 NC Y 8/2/1969 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 65 NC Y 9/25/1984 |P07| CHADBOURN

UN U 53 UT Y 10/11/2006 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 65 NC Y 2/2/1976 |P513| NAKINA

NL M 57 SC Y 6/3/1983 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL M 77 NC N 8/16/1969 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 83 NC Y 8/9/1969 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 58 NC Y 2/5/1988 |P02B| BOLTON

NL F 59 NC Y 2/5/1988 |P02B| BOLTON

UN F 83 NC Y 2/10/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL M 54 NC Y 3/20/1990 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 70 SC Y 4/8/1990 |P34| BUG HILL

NL F 51 NC Y 4/7/1990 |P34| BUG HILL

NL F 57 NC Y 10/1/1988 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL M 49 NC Y 10/7/1991 |P15| TATUM

NL F 49 SC Y 1/25/1992 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 71 NC Y 4/1/1992 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL M 49 NC Y 3/26/1992 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 9

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 12A 12 19

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8
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YTD PC MASTER

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

16 2 COMMISSION #2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

18

18

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD7 CD7 WSD2

46 CD7 CD7 WSD2

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD6 CD6 CO

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD2 CD2 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD2 CD2 WSD4

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD2

46 CD4 CD4 CO

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16220
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
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16240
16241
16242
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16244
16245
16246
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16251
16252
16253
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MC

CL/U

R/T

ED2

ED5

ED5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

R/T

R/T

SCHOOL #4

R/T

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NWFD NORTH WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ROFD ROSELAND FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOFD BOLTON FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOFD BOLTON FIRE DISTRICT

ED4

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CGFD CERRO GORDO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
16220
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241
16242
16243
16244
16245
16246
16247
16248
16249
16250
16251
16252
16253
16254
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MOORES CREEK

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

2 DISTRICT 2

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

NARD

LWRD

LWRD

LWRD

TCRD

LWRD

KLRD

KLRD

LWRD

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

CGRD

26 H2GO

NARD

WHRD

NARD

NARD

BHRD

BHRD

TCRD

NARD

NARD

WHRD

CGRD

NARD

WHRD

LWRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16220
16221
16222
16223
16224
16225
16226
16227
16228
16229
16230
16231
16232
16233
16234
16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241
16242
16243
16244
16245
16246
16247
16248
16249
16250
16251
16252
16253
16254
16255
16256
16257
16258
16259
16260
16261
16262
16263
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6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUCKHEAD RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUCKHEAD RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16220
16221
16222
16223
16224
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N 1960 |GR06| |GR06|

N 1941 |W17| |W17|

N 1971 |PL10| |PL10|

N 1999 |W15| |W15|

N 1975 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1977 |12| |12|

N 1950 |04| |04|

N 1994 |02| |02|

N 2000 |W28| |W28|

N 1998 |11| |11|

N 1953 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1955 |M03| |M03|

N 1965 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1967 |G4| |G4|

N 2001 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1998 |P15| |P15|

N 1993 |H07| |H07|

N 1958 |H02| |H02|

N 1971 |P03| |P03|

N 1956 |P16| |P16|

N 1954 |P16| |P16|

N 1939 |P16| |P16|

N 1959 |P24| |P24|

N 1947 |P16| |P16|

N 1949 |P18| |P18|

N 1948 |P15| |P15|

N 1954 |G10| |G10|

N 1962 |P16| |P16|

N 1954 |P19| |P19|

N 1940 |P22| |P22|

N 1942 |P22| |P22|

N 1947 |P19| |P19|

N 1957 |P07| |P07|

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 1957 |P13| |P13|

N 1965 |P22| |P22|

N 1945 |P03| |P03|

N 1939 |P03| |P03|

N 1964 |P02| |P02|

N 1963 |P02| |P02|

N 1939 |05| |05|

N 1968 |P04| |P04|

N 1952 |P03| |P03|

N 1971 |P03| |P03|

N 1965 |P22| |P22|

N 1973 |P15| |P15|

N 1973 |P13| |P13|

N 1951 |P11| |P11|

N 1973 |P16| |P16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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16240
16241
16242
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BC27150 BC000027150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 31784 A ACTIVE AV

BC27199 BC000027199 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 31836 A ACTIVE AV

BC27225 BC000027225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 31864 A ACTIVE AV

BC27342 BC000027342 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 31995 A ACTIVE AP

BC27394 BC000027394 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 32054 A ACTIVE AV

BC27498 BC000027498 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 32180 A ACTIVE AP

BC27546 BC000027546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 32233 A ACTIVE AV

BC29347 BC000029347 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 34208 A ACTIVE AP

BC29431 BC000029431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 34292 A ACTIVE AV

BC3052 BC000003052 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 1275 A ACTIVE AV

BC31160 BC000031160 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 36279 A ACTIVE AV

BC31161 BC000031161 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 36280 A ACTIVE AV

BC3140 BC000003140 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 1380 A ACTIVE AP

BC32146 BC000032146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131308 A ACTIVE AV

BC3262 BC000003262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 1535 A ACTIVE AV

BC34596 BC000034596 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 41517 A ACTIVE AV

BC3463 BC000003463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 1790 A ACTIVE AV

BC3561 BC000003561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 1904 A ACTIVE AP

BC35630 BC000035630 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 42745 A ACTIVE AP

BC36706 BC000036706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 44007 A ACTIVE AP

BC37466 BC000037466 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 44825 A ACTIVE AV

BC37589 BC000037589 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 88614 A ACTIVE AV

BC40233 BC000040233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 131377 A ACTIVE AV

BC40464 BC000040464 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 48052 A ACTIVE AV

BC42284 BC000042284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 50090 A ACTIVE AP

BC42559 BC000042559 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 50386 A ACTIVE AV

BC43816 BC000043816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 51727 A ACTIVE AV

BC44120 BC000044120 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 52049 A ACTIVE AV

BC44694 BC000044694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 52654 A ACTIVE AV

BC45627 BC000045627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540610 A ACTIVE AP

BC45663 BC000045663 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 81000 A ACTIVE AV

BC46051 BC000046051 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 78941 A ACTIVE AP

BC46081 BC000046081 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91832 A ACTIVE AV

BC4622 BC000004622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540754 A ACTIVE AV

BC46446 BC000046446 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 78703 A ACTIVE AV

BC47389 BC000047389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 537720 A ACTIVE AP

BC47520 BC000047520 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 55628 A ACTIVE AP

BC47557 BC000047557 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 55665 A ACTIVE AP

BC47854 BC000047854 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 55962 A ACTIVE AV

BC48028 BC000048028 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 78784 A ACTIVE AV

BC48131 BC000048131 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 56239 A ACTIVE AV

BC4913 BC000004913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 3696 A ACTIVE AV

BC49571 BC000049571 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 57679 A ACTIVE AV

BC50489 BC000050489 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 58597 A ACTIVE AP

BC50587 BC000050587 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91791 A ACTIVE AV

BC51329 BC000051329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 59437 A ACTIVE AV

BC52174 BC000052174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 85942 A ACTIVE AV

BC52298 BC000052298 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91980 A ACTIVE AP

BC53862 BC000053862 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 62350 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
16269
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16271
16272
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16274
16275
16276
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16281
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16284
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16286
16287
16288
16289
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16292
16293
16294
16295
16296
16297
16298
16299
16300
16301
16302
16303
16304
16305
16306
16307
16308
16309
16310
16311
16312
16313
16314
16315
16316
16317

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003769



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WARD RODNEY ASHLEY

VERIFIED ROUSE BOBBY RAY

VERIFIED HAWES GREGORY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING MERRITT THOMPSON LORA ANN

VERIFIED NOBLES DEMPSEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMMONDS TINA IVEY

VERIFIED WARD GINA HOFF

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTRELL VIRGINIA DORTMUND

VERIFIED UNDERWOOD CLEMENTINE MAULTSBY

VERIFIED MILLER BONNIE ANDREWS

VERIFIED DUDNEY DAVID DEVINE

VERIFIED DUDNEY CYNTHIA SIBBETT

VERIFICATION PENDING DORES ELIZABETH WATTS

VERIFIED DANIELS CLIFFORD FRANK

VERIFIED POWELL KENYA FLETCHER

VERIFIED GORE KEVIN DUVAL

VERIFIED FAULK HAZEL ARP

VERIFICATION PENDING GORE ELDEREE G

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTRETTE AMY LEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSCH THEODORE

VERIFIED NORRIS DAVID THOMAS

VERIFIED LOGAN TINESHA LUWANDA

VERIFIED THOMAS JAMES ALTON

VERIFIED TEDDER HILL MARY AMANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE RONALD WESLEY

VERIFIED GORE JASON GLENN

VERIFIED FOWLER LARRAMIE HEATH

VERIFIED SMITH SHANE EDWIN

VERIFIED STANLEY CHAD MCCOY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT ELMER STEVE

VERIFIED NANCE BRANDY LACOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR AMANDA CANADY

VERIFIED FONVIELLE JACOB AARON

VERIFIED HARRELSON ALAN DURANCE

VERIFIED MELVIN HILLARY HAWKS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMILLAN JAMES ELBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DONNA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOND LULA MAE

VERIFIED HOLCOMB JOSHUA LEE

VERIFIED MCQUEEN JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFIED PRICE REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED MOBLEY REBECCA DANIELS

VERIFIED BUCK FRED RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING GORE JEREMY

VERIFIED GRAVES MARC DEXTER

VERIFIED JAMES REMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ELKINS KATRINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH KAYLA LEEANNE

VERIFIED GREEN DAVID JASON

L M N O P Q
16269
16270
16271
16272
16273
16274
16275
16276
16277
16278
16279
16280
16281
16282
16283
16284
16285
16286
16287
16288
16289
16290
16291
16292
16293
16294
16295
16296
16297
16298
16299
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16302
16303
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1600  M M RAY RD NAKINA NC 28455 1600 M M RAY RD

523  KINGS RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 523 KINGS RD

1023  MANLEY SMITH RD NAKINA NC 28455 1023 MANLEY SMITH RD

53  LESTER WATTS RD TABOR CITY NC 28463 53 LESTER WATTS RD

1299  HICKORY HILL RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 1299 HICKORY HILL RD

101  QUAIL LN CLARKTON NC 28433 101 QUAIL LN

1600  M M RAY RD NAKINA NC 28455 1600 M M RAY RD

121  WEAVER DR LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 PO BOX 362

628 N WILKES ST   #A CHADBOURN NC 28431 PO BOX 162

194  ANDREWS LAKE DR TABOR CITY NC 28463 194 ANDREWS LAKE DR

328  TATUM RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 328 TATUM RD

328  TATUM RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 328 TATUM RD

2536  WHITEHALL RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 2536 WHITEHALL RD

1917  ROBERT LUKE DR NE LELAND NC 28451 1917 ROBERT LUKE DR NE

710  HONEY HILL RD HALLSBORO NC 28442 710 HONEY HILL RD

1242  MANLEY SMITH RD NAKINA NC 28455 1242 MANLEY SMITH RD

165  REAVES FERRY RD NAKINA NC 28455 165 REAVES FERRY RD

1599  REAVES FERRY RD NAKINA NC 28455 1599 REAVES FERRY RD

202 N THOMPSON ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 202 N THOMPSON ST

557  HOOVER RAY RD NAKINA NC 28455 557 HOOVER RAY RD

17825  PEACOCK RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 17825 PEACOCK RD

508 N LEE ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 508 N LEE ST

527  TURNER WAY HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 527 TURNER WAY

206  PINE ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 206 PINE ST

611  FURNIE HINSON RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 611 FURNIE HINSON RD

824  JOHN SPAULDING RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 824 JOHN SPAULDING RD

2242  RAMSEY FORD RD NAKINA NC 28455 2242 RAMSEY FORD RD

260  BUG HILL RD NAKINA NC 28455 260 BUG HILL RD

12550  SEVEN CREEKS HWY NAKINA NC 28455 12550 SEVEN CREEKS HWY

4971  ALAMAC RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 4971 ALAMAC RD

865  RIVER RD TABOR CITY NC 28463 865 RIVER RD

1033  OLD NORTHEAST RD HALLSBORO NC 28442 1033 OLD NORTHEAST RD

118  FIPPS LN TABOR CITY NC 28463 PO BOX 33

514 N BALLANCE ST ST PAULS NC 28384 514 N BALLANCE ST

615  WEDGEWOOD DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 615 WEDGEWOOD DR

31  MILAN AVE LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 221

883  PIREWAY RD   #A TABOR CITY NC 28463 883 PIREWAY RD # A

621  NOLAN AVE   #12 WHITEVILLE NC 28472 PO BOX 382

704 N FRANKLIN ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 704 N FRANKLIN ST

1404  PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 1404 PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD

67  BRANCH LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 67 BRANCH LN

105  WOODED ACRES RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 105 WOODED ACRES RD

II 15048  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 15048 SWAMP FOX HWY E

835  GORES LAKE RD NAKINA NC 28455 835 GORES LAKE RD

4049  JAMES B WHITE HWY N WHITEVILLE NC 28472 4049 JAMES B WHITE HWY N

72  PINECROFT DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 72 PINECROFT DR

62  PALMER DR CHADBOURN NC 28431 62 PALMER DR

4508  OLD PINE LOG RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 4508 OLD PINE LOG RD

5431  PRINCESS ANN RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 5431 PRINCESS ANN RD

R S T U V W
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16286
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16289
16290
16291
16292
16293
16294
16295
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16299
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NAKINA NC 28455 9106425327 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106424510 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9106422619 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9106532342 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106546233 W

CLARKTON NC 28433 9107700049 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9106400569 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 284500362 9106407642 W

CHADBOURN NC 284310162 9106407562 B

TABOR CITY NC 28463 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106545545 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106545545 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106428878 W

LELAND NC 28451 9106172826 B

HALLSBORO NC 28442 9106401989 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9108409273 W

NAKINA NC 28455 W

NAKINA NC 28455 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106422350 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9106426222 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108407891 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9103666608 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9106403099 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108403084 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109186126 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106402261 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9106423282 W

NAKINA NC 28455 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9106426015 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9102346596 W

HALLSBORO NC 28442 9106532500 W

TABOR CITY NC 284630033 9108409874 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108406455 W

EVERGREEN NC 284380221 9107851588 B

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9102120581 W

WHITEVILLE NC 284720382 9102344279 B

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109183661 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102349140 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 9106463495 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9106538802 W

NAKINA NC 28455 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 B

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9103521118 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9102122543 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 8436857140 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106428887 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
16269
16270
16271
16272
16273
16274
16275
16276
16277
16278
16279
16280
16281
16282
16283
16284
16285
16286
16287
16288
16289
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16291
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16294
16295
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16297
16298
16299
16300
16301
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16304
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16315
16316
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NL M 49 NC N 4/2/1992 |P513| NAKINA

NL M 75 NC Y 4/3/1992 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL M 48 NC N 4/2/1992 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 55 SC Y 4/6/1992 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL M 67 NC Y 3/16/1992 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL F 48 NC Y 4/3/1992 |P82| NW WHITEVILLE

NL F 49 NC Y 4/3/1992 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 73 OH Y 7/12/1993 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL F 69 NC Y 9/2/1993 |P07| CHADBOURN CH

NL F 81 NC Y 7/26/1969 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 73 SC Y 10/8/1994 |P15| TATUM

NL F 70 NC Y 10/8/1994 |P15| TATUM

NL F 72 NC N 10/18/1972 |P01A| BOGUE

UN M 53 NC Y 2/2/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 56 NC Y 4/9/1984 |P01A| BOGUE

NL M 47 NC N 3/26/1996 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 75 NC Y 9/5/1975 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 87 NC N 8/9/1969 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 47 NC Y 5/5/1996 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 65 IL Y 4/17/1997 |P112| LEES SE

NL M 43 SC Y 7/2/1997 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL F 44 NC Y 10/21/2020 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 74 NC Y 12/5/2016 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL F 43 NC Y 3/5/1999 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 42 NC Y 5/2/2000 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL M 42 NC Y 8/26/2000 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL M 40 NC Y 3/8/2001 |P513| NAKINA

NL M 56 GA Y 7/17/2001 |P513| NAKINA

NL M 42 NC N 1/22/2002 |P513| NAKINA

NL M 71 Y 1/1/2022 |03| BRITTS

NL F 40 NC Y 3/2/2018 |P34| BUG HILL

NL F 38 NC Y 11/28/2016 |P01A| BOGUE

NL M 44 SC Y 3/10/2022 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL M 73 SC Y 1/28/2022 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL F 38 NC Y 11/3/2016 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 37 NC Y 3/18/2021 |03| BRITTS

UN F 63 OH Y 10/14/2003 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

NL F 82 NC Y 12/19/2003 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 39 NC Y 3/1/2004 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 43 NC Y 11/4/2016 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL F 37 SC Y 4/23/2004 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL F 80 NC Y 9/10/1982 |P01A| BOGUE

NL M 38 NC Y 10/1/2004 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 45 NC Y 10/20/2004 |P513| NAKINA

UN U 57 Y 3/3/2022 |P82| NW WHITEVILLE

NL F 51 NC Y 11/8/2005 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL F 34 NC Y 1/14/2020 |P15| TATUM

HL F 35 NC Y 3/18/2022 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL M 40 NC Y 3/14/2008 |P15| TATUM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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16272
16273
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16275
16276
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16286
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16295
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7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

CHADBOURN 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP1 ST PAULS COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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16295
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46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD2

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD2 CD2 CO

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

46 CD4 CD4 WSD3

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD3 CD3 WSD1

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD2 CD2 WSD3

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16269
16270
16271
16272
16273
16274
16275
16276
16277
16278
16279
16280
16281
16282
16283
16284
16285
16286
16287
16288
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16290
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16293
16294
16295
16296
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16301
16302
16303
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COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NWFD NORTH WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CGFD CERRO GORDO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CGFD CERRO GORDO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R/T

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 NWFD NORTH WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CGFD CERRO GORDO FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
16269
16270
16271
16272
16273
16274
16275
16276
16277
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16281
16282
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16291
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16295
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NARD

WHRD

NARD

TCRD

KLRD

KLRD

NARD

LWRD

KLRD

NARD

CGRD

CGRD

LWRD

26 H2GO

WHRD

NARD

NARD

NARD

WHRD

NARD

TCRD

WHRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

NARD

NARD

NARD

NARD

LWRD

TCRD

WHRD

TCRD

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

LWRD

NARD

NARD

WHRD

WHRD

KLRD

KLRD

CGRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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16270
16271
16272
16273
16274
16275
16276
16277
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16280
16281
16282
16283
16284
16285
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16287
16288
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16290
16291
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16293
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16295
16296
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NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTCH CHADBOURN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1973 |P13| |P13|

N 1947 |P11| |P11|

N 1974 |P13| |P13|

N 1967 |P26| |P26|

N 1955 |P07| |P07|

N 1974 |P18| |P18|

N 1973 |P13| |P13|

N 1949 |P16| |P16|

N 1953 |P07| |P07|

N 1941 |P04| |P04|

N 1949 |P15| |P15|

N 1952 |P15| |P15|

N 1950 |P01| |P01|

N 1969 |02| |02|

N 1966 |P01| |P01|

N 1975 |P13| |P13|

N 1947 |P13| |P13|

N 1935 |P05| |P05|

N 1975 |P19| |P19|

N 1957 |P10| |P10|

N 1979 |P24| |P24|

N 1978 |P19| |P19|

N 1948 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1979 |P19| |P19|

N 1980 |P22| |P22|

N 1980 |P17| |P17|

N 1982 |P05| |P05|

N 1966 |P05| |P05|

N 1980 |P05| |P05|

N 1951 |03| |03|

N 1982 |P03| |P03|

N 1984 |P01| |P01|

N 1978 |P26| |P26|

N 1949 |31| |31|

N 1984 |P19| |P19|

N 1985 |03| |03|

N 1959 |P26| |P26|

N 1940 |P19| |P19|

N 1983 |P19| |P19|

N 1979 |P11| |P11|

N 1985 |P11| |P11|

N 1942 |P01| |P01|

N 1984 |P03| |P03|

N 1977 |P05| |P05|

N 1965 |P21| |P21|

N 1971 |P22| |P22|

N 1988 |P15| |P15|

N 1987 |P07| |P07|

N 1982 |P15| |P15|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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16286
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16289
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16293
16294
16295
16296
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BC54259 BC000054259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 62793 A ACTIVE AV

BC54286 BC000054286 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 62824 A ACTIVE AP

BC55127 BC000055127 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 63800 A ACTIVE AV

BC55697 BC000055697 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 64491 A ACTIVE AV

BC5732 BC000005732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 4806 A ACTIVE AP

BC5739 BC000005739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 4814 A ACTIVE AP

BC57413 BC000057413 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 66420 A ACTIVE AV

BC58394 BC000058394 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 67650 A ACTIVE AV

BC58575 BC000058575 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 67887 A ACTIVE AV

BC58807 BC000058807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600090819 A ACTIVE AV

BC58824 BC000058824 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 68211 A ACTIVE AV

BC59572 BC000059572 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 69145 A ACTIVE AV

BC59762 BC000059762 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 69398 A ACTIVE AV

BC60082 BC000060082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 69805 A ACTIVE AV

BC60260 BC000060260 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91655 A ACTIVE AV

BC60408 BC000060408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 70229 A ACTIVE AP

BC61446 BC000061446 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 71518 A ACTIVE AV

BC61557 BC000061557 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153165 A ACTIVE AV

BC61707 BC000061707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 84132 A ACTIVE AV

BC61781 BC000061781 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600119617 A ACTIVE AV

BC61949 BC000061949 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 72131 A ACTIVE AV

BC62001 BC000062001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 72188 A ACTIVE AP

BC62667 BC000062667 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 73049 A ACTIVE AV

BC62702 BC000062702 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 92127 A ACTIVE AP

BC62843 BC000062843 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 73270 A ACTIVE AV

BC62909 BC000062909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470705 A ACTIVE AP

BC63087 BC000063087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91572 A ACTIVE AV

BC63228 BC000063228 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 73804 A ACTIVE AV

BC63310 BC000063310 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 73919 A ACTIVE AV

BC63356 BC000063356 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 140161 A ACTIVE AP

BC63586 BC000063586 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 74296 A ACTIVE AP

BC63787 BC000063787 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 74576 A ACTIVE AV

BC63801 BC000063801 LIB REP LIB to REP 24 COLUMBUS 74597 A ACTIVE AV

BC63832 BC000063832 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 74638 A ACTIVE AV

BC64048 BC000064048 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 74927 A ACTIVE AV

BC64147 BC000064147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 75066 A ACTIVE AV

BC64166 BC000064166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 75088 A ACTIVE AV

BC64953 BC000064953 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133273 A ACTIVE AP

BC64982 BC000064982 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 76249 A ACTIVE AV

BC65023 BC000065023 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 76305 A ACTIVE AV

BC65080 BC000065080 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 76382 A ACTIVE AV

BC66113 BC000066113 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 77802 A ACTIVE A2

BC66312 BC000066312 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132661 A ACTIVE AP

BC66376 BC000066376 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 78146 A ACTIVE AV

BC66406 BC000066406 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 78182 A ACTIVE AV

BC66558 BC000066558 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 78388 A ACTIVE AV

BC67110 BC000067110 REP DEM REP to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 79217 A ACTIVE AP

BC67147 BC000067147 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 79267 A ACTIVE AV

BC67317 BC000067317 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 79514 A ACTIVE A2

A B C D E F G H I J K
16318
16319
16320
16321
16322
16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336
16337
16338
16339
16340
16341
16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16350
16351
16352
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003780



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DOWLESS DEWEY PRESCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LIVINGSTON VIRIGINA ANN

VERIFIED PRICE TAMMY LOUISE

VERIFIED BARNES JUSTIN HEATH

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN GENTRY MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN PHYLLIS FOWLER

VERIFIED POWELL STEPHANIE NICOLE

VERIFIED GORE GARRETT DANE

VERIFIED GORE ROY DILLON

VERIFIED JACKSON JAMES DEONDRE

VERIFIED LONG ALEX EUGENE

VERIFIED COOK BOBBY GENE

VERIFIED DONAHUE SKYLER WILSON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAMIE JEROME

VERIFIED THOMAS SHAQUITA

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ AZUCENA

VERIFIED MAULTSBY CHARLIE HILTON

VERIFIED FULGHUM KAYLA HEFLIN

VERIFIED HOPE MARJORIE HOPE

VERIFIED WAYNE HALEY COOK

VERIFIED MERRITT RAMONA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING PARISEAU ELAINE MARIE

VERIFIED CHESTNUTT JORDAN VETRANO

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN CEDRIC KASHAWN

VERIFIED HIGH MANUELA

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JOY NIKIA

VERIFIED MALPASS LILLIE REBECCA

VERIFIED POWELL KENDALL JAMES

VERIFIED FOWLER DAVENE COX

VERIFICATION PENDING STOKLEY EARL JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT KAYLA RENEE

VERIFIED BOWLING JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED MILLS RACHEL JONES

VERIFIED REYNOLDS BRANDI STRICKLAND

VERIFIED GRAINGER KEVIN WYNN

VERIFIED MULLINS NAVEN TERRELL

VERIFIED WASHINGTON JEMONI KVON

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSEY BENJAMIN BATTEN

VERIFIED CAUSEY MATTHEW JAY

VERIFIED FREEMAN MADISON PATRICK

VERIFIED LEE BRINKLEY CARROLL

CONFIRMATION PENDING REGISTER SAVANNA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SKIPPER KEVIN DWIGHT

VERIFIED CRIBB MACELAN MCPHERSON

VERIFIED CRIBB JEREMY MATTHEW

VERIFIED BIANCHINI SONYA FREEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN ZEPHANIAH

VERIFIED NOBLES JOSHUA DEAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING SPENCER LARISSA MADISON

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

6769  RED HILL RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 6769 RED HILL RD

72  PRINCESS LN CHADBOURN NC 28431 72 PRINCESS LN

14156  JAMES B WHITE HWY S TABOR CITY NC 28463 14156 JAMES B WHITE HWY S

3765  OLD 74 CHADBOURN NC 28431 3765 OLD 74

6210  CHERRY GROVE RD CERRO GORDO NC 28430 6210 CHERRY GROVE RD

6242  CHERRY GROVE RD CERRO GORDO NC 28430 6242 CHERRY GROVE RD

14496  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 14496 SWAMP FOX HWY E

3087  MANLEY SMITH RD NAKINA NC 28455 3087 MANLEY SMITH RD

883  STACK TURNER RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 883 STACK TURNER RD

5399  BLACK OAK CT WINNABOW NC 28479 5399 BLACK OAK CT

48  STERLING ACRES  N NAKINA NC 28455 48 STERLING ACRES N

3287  ROUGH AND READY RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 3287 ROUGH AND READY RD

7027  SEVEN CREEKS HWY NAKINA NC 28455 7027 SEVEN CREEKS HWY

126  OXFORD VLG TABOR CITY NC 28463 2442 WILLIAMS ROAD

3366  SILVER SPOON RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 3366 SILVER SPOON RD

15261  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 PO BOX 29

JR 58  EDWARDS LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 58 EDWARDS LN

5325  PENDERLEA HWY WILLARD NC 28478 5325 PENDERLEA HWY

122  HICKORY RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 122 HICKORY RD

3965  RIVER RD SE WINNABOW NC 28479 3965 RIVER RD SE

2115  OLD WILMINGTON RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 2115 OLD WILMINGTON RD

6658  JAMES B WHITE HWY S WHITEVILLE NC 28472 6658 JAMES B WHITE HWY S

JR 1722  GASTON SELLERS RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 1722 GASTON SELLERS RD

61  BEST RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 3167 BLUE BANKS LOOP RD N

10302  RED HILL RD CLARKTON NC 28433 10302 RED HILL RD

800  BAY BLOSSOM DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 800 BAY BLOSSOM DR

3137  HONEY HILL RD HALLSBORO NC 28442 3137 HONEY HILL RD

738  HONEY HILL RD HALLSBORO NC 28442 738 HONEY HILL RD

106  NESMITH ST TABOR CITY NC 28463 106 NESMITH ST

SR 77  WATHA RD WILLARD NC 28478 77 WATHA RD

262  STEWART CIR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 262 STEWART CIR

115  BURKHEAD ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 115 BURKHEAD ST

5988  SWAMP FOX HWY W TABOR CITY NC 28463 PO BOX 713

2233  WHITEHALL RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 2233 WHITEHALL RD

JR 89  NEW HOPE ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 89 NEW HOPE ST

44  MAPLE LN CHADBOURN NC 28431 44 MAPLE LN

659  CEDAR BRANCH RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 659 CEDAR BRANCH RD

260  WINDCHIME WAY LELAND NC 28451 260 WINDCHIME WAY

667  SOLES RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 667 SOLES RD

8803  OLD LAKE RD BOLTON NC 28423 8803 OLD LAKE RD

5253  PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 5253 PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD

132  MOLLIE BROOK DR CLARENDON NC 28432 PO BOX 154

148  WATERSFIELD RD LELAND NC 28451 148 WATERSFIELD RD

3551  WILLIAMS RD CLARENDON NC 28432 3551 WILLIAMS RD

3551  WILLIAMS RD CLARENDON NC 28432 3551 WILLIAMS RD

972  WACCAMAW SHORES RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 972 WACCAMAW SHORES RD

313  ROSEMARY ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 313 ROSEMARY ST

8236  ROUGH AND READY RD CERRO GORDO NC 28430 8236 ROUGH AND READY RD

93  CART PATH DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 PO BOX 1756
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YTD PC MASTER

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9107704190 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9108404772 B

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9109185686 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106544170 W

CERRO GORDO NC 28430 9106496216 W

CERRO GORDO NC 28430 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9102345683 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9109850261 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9107706002 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9106256179 B

NAKINA NC 28455 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9106426295 W

NAKINA NC 28455 9109189369 W

LOT 14 CHADBOURN NC 28431 9102342410 B

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109184188 B

NAKINA NC 284550029 9104991035 O

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106259213 B

WILLARD NC 28478 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 4012229507 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102348773 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102073150 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109187484 W

E LELAND NC 284518965 B

CLARKTON NC 28433 9104991913 O

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102622257 B

HALLSBORO NC 28442 W

HALLSBORO NC 28442 9106259985 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9109188619 W

WILLARD NC 28478 9104993455 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9546962399 W

TABOR CITY NC 284630713 8044350975 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106254291 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9104453328 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9109180913 B

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9102073665 B

LELAND NC 28451 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102122992 W

BOLTON NC 28423 9106259090 I

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106255134 W

CLARENDON NC 284320154 9102128263 W

LELAND NC 28451 7247711313 W

CLARENDON NC 28432 9109185980 W

CLARENDON NC 28432 9102349669 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 I

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109183454 B

CERRO GORDO NC 28430 9105162229 W

WHITEVILLE NC 284721756 9106423602 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 33 NC Y 4/11/2008 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL F 59 NC Y 4/6/2008 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL F 46 NC Y 5/6/2008 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

UN M 32 NC Y 9/29/2008 |P15| TATUM

NL M 55 SC N 4/1/1988 |P89| CHERRY BLUFF

NL F 79 NC Y 10/6/1972 |P89| CHERRY BLUFF

NL F 33 SC Y 12/10/2008 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 32 NC Y 4/8/2010 |P513| NAKINA

UN M 31 NC Y 7/1/2010 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL M 31 NC Y 12/13/2018 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 50 NC Y 10/20/2010 |P513| NAKINA

UN M 63 Y 8/12/2011 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL M 29 NC Y 1/4/2012 |P513| NAKINA

NL M 49 NC Y 3/16/2012 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

NL F 32 NC Y 1/31/2022 |P15| TATUM

HL F 51 Y 6/9/2012 |P34| BUG HILL

NL M 72 NC Y 10/4/2012 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL F 33 NC Y 1/12/2022 |LU16| LOWER UNION

NL F 40 NC Y 10/11/2012 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL F 31 Y 1/25/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL F 28 NC Y 10/29/2012 |P01A| BOGUE

NL F 68 RI Y 10/31/2012 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

UN F 27 NC Y 6/5/2013 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

UN U 27 Y 3/30/2022 |P15| TATUM

HL F 54 Y 9/13/2013 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL F 45 NC Y 3/25/2022 |H10| H10

NL U 26 Y 1/8/2022 |P01A| BOGUE

NL M 27 NC Y 5/6/2014 |P01A| BOGUE

NL F 51 SC Y 7/1/2014 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

NL M 72 NC Y 8/15/2019 |LU16| LOWER UNION WA

NL F 26 Y 8/21/2014 |P23| WEST WHITEVILLE

NL F 51 FL Y 1/30/2015 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL F 64 SC Y 2/5/2015 |P89| CHERRY BLUFF

NL F 30 NC Y 2/3/2015 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL M 27 NC Y 6/30/2015 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL M 25 NC Y 7/28/2015 |P23| WEST WHITEVILLE

NL M 27 NY Y 7/31/2015 |P07| CHADBOURN

UN M 24 Y 3/22/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 29 NC Y 2/16/2016 |P112| LEES SE

NL F 26 NC Y 2/19/2016 |P02B| BOLTON

NL F 28 NC Y 3/7/2016 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL F 24 SC Y 9/15/2016 |P25B| WILLIAMS 2

NL M 42 NC Y 3/16/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 24 NC Y 10/15/2016 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL M 25 NC Y 10/15/2016 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL F 44 NC Y 10/20/2016 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 45 NC Y 12/28/2016 |P20A| WHITEVILLE 2 WH

NL M 31 NC Y 1/6/2017 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL F 18 NC Y 3/3/2017 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE
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7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

WATHA 7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC2 WH CITY COUNCIL 2 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16318
16319
16320
16321
16322
16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336
16337
16338
16339
16340
16341
16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16350
16351
16352
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003785



YTD PC MASTER

46 CD2 CD2 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD2 CD2 CO

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD3 CD3 CO

16 4 COMMISSION #4

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD2 CD2 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD2 CD2 CO

18

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

16 4 COMMISSION #4

46 CD2 CD2 WSD3

46 CD2 CD2 WSD1

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD2 CD2 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD2 CD2 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 CO

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD1 CD1 WSD2

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FBFD FAIR BLUFF FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FBFD FAIR BLUFF FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ROFD ROSELAND FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

CL/U

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FBFD FAIR BLUFF FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BHFD BUCKHEAD FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ROFD ROSELAND FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ROFD ROSELAND FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ROFD ROSELAND FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
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WHRD

KLRD

TCRD

KLRD

FBRD

FBRD

NARD

NARD

KLRD

26 H2GO

NARD

KLRD

NARD

TCRD

KLRD

NARD

LWRD

COLUMBIA/UNION

WHRD

LWRD

WHRD

WHRD

KLRD

WHRD

WHRD

WHRD

TCRD

WHRD

WHRD

TCRD

LWRD

WHRD

KLRD

KLRD

26 H2GO

NARD

BHRD

WHRD

TCRD

26 H2GO

TCRD

TCRD

LWRD

WHRD

CGRD

WHRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIR BLUFF RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIR BLUFF RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WATHA 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUCKHEAD RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1989 |P17| |P17|

N 1963 |P07| |P07|

N 1976 |P24| |P24|

N 1990 |P15| |P15|

N 1967 |P08| |P08|

N 1943 |P08| |P08|

N 1989 |P03| |P03|

N 1990 |P13| |P13|

N 1991 |P07| |P07|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1972 |P13| |P13|

N 1959 |P07| |P07|

N 1993 |P13| |P13|

N 1973 |P26| |P26|

N 1990 |P15| |P15|

N 1971 |P03| |P03|

N 1950 |P17| |P17|

N 1989 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1982 |P22| |P22|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1994 |P01| |P01|

N 1954 |P22| |P22|

N 1995 |P22| |P22|

N 1995 |P15| |P15|

N 1968 |P17| |P17|

N 1977 |H07| |H07|

N 1996 |P01| |P01|

N 1995 |P01| |P01|

N 1971 |P26| |P26|

N 1950 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1996 |P23| |P23|

N 1971 |P19| |P19|

N 1958 |P08| |P08|

N 1992 |P17| |P17|

N 1995 |P22| |P22|

N 1997 |P23| |P23|

N 1995 |P07| |P07|

N 1998 |04| |04|

N 1993 |P10| |P10|

N 1996 |P02| |P02|

N 1994 |P22| |P22|

N 1998 |P25| |P25|

N 1980 |04| |04|

N 1998 |P24| |P24|

N 1997 |P24| |P24|

N 1978 |P01| |P01|

N 1977 |P20| |P20|

N 1991 |P07| |P07|

N 2004 |P22| |P22|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16318
16319
16320
16321
16322
16323
16324
16325
16326
16327
16328
16329
16330
16331
16332
16333
16334
16335
16336
16337
16338
16339
16340
16341
16342
16343
16344
16345
16346
16347
16348
16349
16350
16351
16352
16353
16354
16355
16356
16357
16358
16359
16360
16361
16362
16363
16364
16365
16366
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YTD PC MASTER

BC67338 BC000067338 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 79547 A ACTIVE AP

BC67476 BC000067476 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 79755 A ACTIVE AP

BC67872 BC000067872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 80313 A ACTIVE AV

BC67910 BC000067910 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 80363 A ACTIVE AP

BC68049 BC000068049 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 80622 A ACTIVE AV

BC68497 BC000068497 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 81174 A ACTIVE AV

BC68627 BC000068627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 81335 A ACTIVE AV

BC68813 BC000068813 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 81571 A ACTIVE AP

BC6885 BC000006885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 6325 A ACTIVE AP

BC68898 BC000068898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 81696 A ACTIVE AP

BC68946 BC000068946 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 81774 A ACTIVE AV

BC69647 BC000069647 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 82791 A ACTIVE AV

BC70006 BC000070006 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 83313 A ACTIVE AV

BC70042 BC000070042 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 83372 A ACTIVE AP

BC70086 BC000070086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 83442 A ACTIVE AP

BC70142 BC000070142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 83537 A ACTIVE AV

BC70275 BC000070275 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600114131 A ACTIVE AV

BC70341 BC000070341 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 83837 A ACTIVE AV

BC70869 BC000070869 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 84624 A ACTIVE AV

BC70873 BC000070873 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 84628 A ACTIVE AV

BC71211 BC000071211 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 85117 A ACTIVE AV

BC71426 BC000071426 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468809 A ACTIVE AV

BC71866 BC000071866 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 85921 A ACTIVE AV

BC72065 BC000072065 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 86262 A ACTIVE AV

BC72106 BC000072106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 86341 A ACTIVE AP

BC72151 BC000072151 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 86405 A ACTIVE AP

BC72169 BC000072169 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 86429 A ACTIVE AV

BC7217 BC000007217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 6766 A ACTIVE AP

BC72358 BC000072358 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 86736 A ACTIVE AV

BC72578 BC000072578 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 87082 A ACTIVE AV

BC72647 BC000072647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 87195 A ACTIVE AV

BC72870 BC000072870 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 87591 A ACTIVE AV

BC74242 BC000074242 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 89601 A ACTIVE AP

BC74288 BC000074288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 89679 A ACTIVE AV

BC74529 BC000074529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 90142 A ACTIVE A2

BC74672 BC000074672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 90342 A ACTIVE AV

BC74710 BC000074710 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 90395 A ACTIVE AV

BC74740 BC000074740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 90436 A ACTIVE AV

BC74741 BC000074741 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 90439 A ACTIVE AV

BC74745 BC000074745 REP DEM REP to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 90445 A ACTIVE AV

BC74837 BC000074837 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 90583 A ACTIVE AP

BC75132 BC000075132 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91046 A ACTIVE AP

BC75236 BC000075236 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91209 A ACTIVE AV

BC75294 BC000075294 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91304 A ACTIVE AV

BC75359 BC000075359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91397 A ACTIVE AV

BC75367 BC000075367 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 91406 A ACTIVE AV

BC7772 BC000007772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 7475 A ACTIVE AP

BC8053 BC000008053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 7837 A ACTIVE AV

BC8076 BC000008076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 7874 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS CHANDLER REECE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER SHANIKQUA JAMALA

VERIFIED MCNEIL LYLE EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING RECTOR JESSICA BAILEY

VERIFIED TODD CHRISTINA AGUILAR

VERIFIED NORRIS JAMES FLOYD

VERIFIED WARD SARAH CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MEZA PABLO

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT NANCY JOANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGRAW LAURIEL SHAVON

VERIFIED BRESS WILLIAM BERNARD

VERIFIED WEAVER DONALD LEE

VERIFIED PRINCE CODEY DON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ABIGAIL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOWLER JACKALYNN TAYLOR

VERIFIED REYES KEELIN

VERIFIED BOSTWICK-POWELL MELANIE SUZANNE

VERIFIED CHERRY HUGGINS KATRINA KENYEONIA

VERIFIED FOWLER MACKENZIE BLAIR

VERIFIED SELLERS HARLEY WAYNE

VERIFIED MCKEITHAN ALYSSA BRANTON

VERIFIED AYERS MADISON NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KORNELIUS DANZELL

VERIFIED APPLEWHITE WILLIAM MCCARSON

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JAKAYLIN KYNANDE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY CHEYENNE JEAN

VERIFIED FUNDERBURK GLENDA K

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES SANDRA FAYE

VERIFIED BLACKWELL AUDREY STOKLEY

VERIFIED OHALLORAN DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED FARMER ASHA SINCLAIR

VERIFIED LANEHART MADISON CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARSH LOGAN DEVINE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON CEEGEE SHANIKUA

CONFIRMATION PENDING KELLY ROBIN ANN

VERIFIED HERRON MADISON MARIE

VERIFIED LOWERY JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED THORNE BRENDA FAYE

VERIFIED BULLOCK WARD LEE

VERIFIED SHANKS JAYBREHON LADEE SHANAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS TIFFANY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING AYERS LAYLA ANNE

VERIFIED LOPEZ LOPEZ WILLIAM

VERIFIED WATTS RILEY BANKS

VERIFIED JACOBS RAKYAH CHAILEE

VERIFIED CLAY PRESTON JERMAINE GIBSON

VERIFICATION PENDING STOCKS LINDA EVANS

VERIFIED WARD JERRY DEAN

VERIFIED WARD LETHA LORRAINE

L M N O P Q
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415
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YTD PC MASTER

243  ELBOW RD HALLSBORO NC 28442 243 ELBOW RD

111  COVEY RUN LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 111 COVEY RUN LN

106  PATIO PLACE DR   #B WHITEVILLE NC 28472 106 PATIO PLACE DR

424 E 3RD AVE CHADBOURN NC 28431 103 SUMMERFIELD LN

102  FOUR WHEEL DR CHADBOURN NC 28431 102 FOUR WHEEL DR

1144  NEW LIFE CH RD TABOR CITY NC 28463 1144 NEW LIFE CH RD

7093  NEW BRITTON HWY E WHITEVILLE NC 28472 7093 NEW BRITTON HWY E

34  FOREST LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 34 FOREST LN

472  OSCAR EZZELL RD NAKINA NC 28455 472 OSCAR EZZELL RD

300 S WILKES ST CHADBOURN NC 28431 PO BOX 23

61  BRESS SCOTT LN RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 61 BRESS SCOTT LN

JR 220  EDGECOMB DR RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 220 EDGECOMB DR

11143  JAMES B WHITE HWY S WHITEVILLE NC 28472 11143 JAMES B WHITE HWY S

362  OLD CRIBBTOWN RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 6705 PRINCESS ANN RD

493  TANGLEWOOD ACRES DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 493 TANGLEWOOD ACRES DR

240  BRITTANY LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 3201 OAKLEY CIR

1798  WEST CRESTED HAWK CT NE  #CRESTEDBOLIVIA NC 28422 1798 WEST CRESTED HAWK CT NE # CRESTED

704  NOLAN AVE   #2C WHITEVILLE NC 28472 704 NOLAN AVE # 2C

732  MOLLIE RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 732 MOLLIE RD

267  SOLES NORRIS DR TABOR CITY NC 28463 267 SOLES NORRIS DR

364  TOM RHODES RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 364 TOM RHODES RD

337  DARLINGTON AVE   #303 WILMINGTON NC 28403 337 DARLINGTON AVE # 303

93  FOX ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 93 FOX ST

573  DELCO PROSPER RD DELCO NC 28436 573 DELCO PROSPER RD

225  WALTS LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 225 WALTS LN

115  FOREST GLEN DR   #1C TABOR CITY NC 28463 PO BOX 882

3602  PINE LOG RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 3602 PINE LOG RD

10705  HALLSBORO RD S WHITEVILLE NC 28472 10705 HALLSBORO RD S

1680  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 1680 SWAMP FOX HWY E

702  MABLE SPAULDING RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 702 MABLE SPAULDING RD

3942  JOE BROWN HWY N WHITEVILLE NC 28472 3942 JOE BROWN HWY N

1113  MARY LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 1113 MARY LN

202  CEDAR DR RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 202 CEDAR DR

113  CRAPE MYRTLE LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 113 CRAPE MYRTLE LN

2318  MILLE-CHRISTINE RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 107 N THOMPSON ST

114  BROWN ST TABOR CITY NC 28463 114 BROWN ST

1774  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 1774 SWAMP FOX HWY E

714 N OAK ST CHADBOURN NC 28431 PO BOX 569

12222  JAMES B WHITE HWY S WHITEVILLE NC 28472 12222 JAMES B WHITE HWY S

200 W 6TH AVE   #11-3 CHADBOURN NC 28431 2642 JOE BROWN HWY N

4870  DELCO PROSPER RD DELCO NC 28436 4870 DELCO PROSPER RD

231  OAK HOLLOW LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 231 OAK HOLLOW LN

303 E VIRGIL ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 303 E VIRGIL ST

479  JENNIFERS LN DELCO NC 28436 479 JENNIFERS LN

1592  BUCKHEAD RD BOLTON NC 28423 1592 BUCKHEAD RD

40  CLAY EST TABOR CITY NC 28463 40 CLAY EST

1197  ERVIN T RICHARDSON RD NAKINA NC 28455 1197 ERVIN T RICHARDSON RD

111  GARDENIA LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 111 GARDENIA LN

7093  NEW BRITTON HWY E WHITEVILLE NC 28472 7093 NEW BRITTON HWY E

R S T U V W
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415
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YTD PC MASTER

HALLSBORO NC 28442 9106407264 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9103178120 B

APT B WHITEVILLE NC 284722543 9106552805 B

APT E WHITEVILLE NC 284726176 I

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9109188376 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9108406370 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109182773 O

NAKINA NC 28455 9106424779 W

FAIR BLUFF NC 28439 8434688994 O

RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 9105088435 U

RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 9106222774 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106409045 W

EVERGREEN NC 284389521 9106408407 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109182897 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 284295460 9107703414 O

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109185210 B

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9109181705 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9108404000 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 8439024926 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9109182176 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102340944 B

DELCO NC 28436 9107429645 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108395494 B

TABOR CITY NC 284630882 8439995463 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102078535 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106426114 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 U

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 6304404694 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108403952 B

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9107709866 W

RIEGELWOOD NC 28456 9106202757 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9104459040 B

WHITEVILLE NC 284723519 9102077364 B

TABOR CITY NC 28463 8436858034 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9102347455 W

WHITEVILLE NC 284720569 3306889539 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9108406981 W

CHADBOURN NC 284319577 9108403195 B

DELCO NC 28436 9106552913 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9102345974 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106258353 O

DELCO NC 28436 9106178087 W

BOLTON NC 28423 9109182086 I

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9108401151 B

NAKINA NC 28455 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106426680 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106424257 W

1798 WEST CRESTED HAWK CT NE # CRESTED

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 27 NC Y 3/14/2017 |P01A| BOGUE

NL F 24 NC Y 5/10/2017 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL M 61 Y 9/19/2017 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

NL F 23 NC Y 10/11/2017 |P07| CHADBOURN CH

HL F 23 SC Y 12/13/2017 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL M 37 NC Y 3/14/2018 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL F 23 NC Y 4/10/2018 |P112| LEES SE

HL M 26 VA Y 5/10/2018 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE

NL F 61 NC Y 10/10/1988 |P112| LEES SE

HL F 34 Y 6/15/2018 |P07| CHADBOURN CH

UN M 69 NC Y 7/3/2018 |P14| RANSOM

UN M 41 NC Y 11/1/2018 |P14| RANSOM

NL M 22 SC Y 1/7/2019 |P25B| WILLIAMS 2

NL F 21 NC Y 1/18/2019 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL F 22 SC Y 1/29/2019 |P112| LEES SE

HL F 22 NC Y 2/15/2019 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL F 50 Y 10/5/2020 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

NL F 24 NC Y 4/12/2019 |P20A| WHITEVILLE 2 WH

NL F 21 NC Y 7/24/2018 |P25B| WILLIAMS 2

NL M 22 NC Y 8/22/2019 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL F 24 NC Y 11/15/2019 |P112| LEES SE

NL F 21 MD Y 2/23/2022 |W15| W15 W

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |P15| TATUM

UN M 20 NC Y 2/13/2020 |P14| RANSOM

NL F 20 NC Y 4/1/2020 |P01A| BOGUE

UN F 22 SC Y 3/3/2020 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

NL F 66 NC Y 3/16/2020 |P23| WEST WHITEVILLE

NL F 62 NC Y 3/21/1978 |P112| LEES SE

UN U 35 Y 6/25/2020 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

UN M 42 Y 8/9/2020 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL F 21 NC Y 8/20/2020 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL F 23 NC Y 9/15/2020 |P19| WHITEVILLE 1 WH

UN M 21 NC Y 11/3/2020 |P14| RANSOM

NL F 39 NC Y 12/30/2020 |P23| WEST WHITEVILLE

NL F 35 SC Y 3/15/2021 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL F 23 MI Y 5/3/2021 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

NL M 19 NC Y 5/13/2021 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL F 75 KY Y 5/21/2021 |P07| CHADBOURN CH

NL M 19 NC Y 5/23/2021 |P24| WILLIAMS 1

NL F 22 NC Y 5/21/2021 |P07| CHADBOURN CH

NL F 20 NC Y 6/18/2021 |P14| RANSOM

UN F 19 NC Y 9/14/2021 |P11| NORTH LEES

HL M 20 NC Y 10/15/2021 |P20A| WHITEVILLE 2 WH

NL M 19 NC Y 11/8/2021 |P14| RANSOM

NL F 19 NC Y 12/7/2021 |P02B| BOLTON

NL M 27 SC Y 12/9/2021 |P34| BUG HILL

NL F 84 NC N 4/4/1970 |P112| LEES SE

NL M 73 NC Y 4/18/1970 |P112| LEES SE

NL F 59 VA N 10/1/1983 |P112| LEES SE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415
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YTD PC MASTER

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

CHADBOURN 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

CHADBOURN 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC2 WH CITY COUNCIL 2 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC1 WH CITY COUNCIL 1 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

CHADBOURN 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

CHADBOURN 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

WHITEVILLE WCC2 WH CITY COUNCIL 2 7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
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16400
16401
16402
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16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003796



YTD PC MASTER

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD3 CD3 WSD2

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD2 CD2 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

46 CD3 CD3 WSD2

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

18

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD2 CD2 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD2 CD2 WSD2

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD4 CD4 WSD1

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD2 CD2 WSD3

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

46 CD1 CD1 CO

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD3 CD3 WSD1

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD3 CD3 CO

46 CD5 CD5 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

ED2

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ROFD ROSELAND FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 NWFD NORTH WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WHFD WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BHFD BUCKHEAD FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT
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LWRD

WHRD

WHRD

KLRD

KLRD

TCRD

NARD

WHRD

NARD

KLRD

ADRR

ADRR

TCRD

TCRD

NARD

WHRD

WHRD

TCRD

TCRD

NARD

KLRD

ADRR

LWRD

TCRD

WHRD

NARD

TCRD

LWRD

KLRD

WHRD

SANI RIEGELWOOD SANITARY DISTRICT ADRR

WHRD

WHRD

TCRD

TCRD

KLRD

TCRD

KLRD

ADRR

WHRD

WHRD

ADRR

BHRD

TCRD

NARD

NARD

NARD
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LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTCH CHADBOURN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTCH CHADBOURN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTCH CHADBOURN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTCH CHADBOURN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT WH WHITEVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BUCKHEAD RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16367
16368
16369
16370
16371
16372
16373
16374
16375
16376
16377
16378
16379
16380
16381
16382
16383
16384
16385
16386
16387
16388
16389
16390
16391
16392
16393
16394
16395
16396
16397
16398
16399
16400
16401
16402
16403
16404
16405
16406
16407
16408
16409
16410
16411
16412
16413
16414
16415

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003800



YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |P01| |P01|

N 1998 |P19| |P19|

N 1961 |P19| |P19|

N 1999 |P07| |P07|

N 1999 |P07| |P07|

N 1985 |P26| |P26|

N 1999 |P10| |P10|

N 1996 |P22| |P22|

N 1961 |P10| |P10|

N 1988 |P07| |P07|

N 1953 |P14| |P14|

N 1981 |P14| |P14|

N 2000 |P25| |P25|

N 2001 |P24| |P24|

N 2000 |P10| |P10|

N 2000 |P11| |P11|

N 1972 |11| |11|

N 1998 |P20| |P20|

N 2001 |P25| |P25|

N 2000 |P24| |P24|

N 1998 |P10| |P10|

N 2001 |W15| |W15|

N 2002 |P15| |P15|

N 2002 |P14| |P14|

N 2002 |P01| |P01|

N 2000 |P26| |P26|

N 1956 |P23| |P23|

N 1960 |P10| |P10|

N 1987 |P26| |P26|

N 1980 |P17| |P17|

N 2001 |P07| |P07|

N 1999 |P19| |P19|

N 2001 |P14| |P14|

N 1983 |P23| |P23|

N 1987 |P17| |P17|

N 1999 |P26| |P26|

N 2003 |P26| |P26|

N 1947 |P07| |P07|

N 2003 |P24| |P24|

N 2000 |P07| |P07|

N 2002 |P14| |P14|

N 2003 |P11| |P11|

N 2002 |P20| |P20|

N 2003 |P14| |P14|

N 2003 |P02| |P02|

N 1995 |P04| |P04|

N 1938 |P10| |P10|

N 1949 |P10| |P10|

N 1963 |P10| |P10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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16393
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BC8088 BC000008088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 7891 A ACTIVE AP

BC8091 BC000008091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 7895 A ACTIVE AV

BC8094 BC000008094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 7898 A ACTIVE AV

BC8197 BC000008197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 8031 A ACTIVE AP

BC8674 BC000008674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 8665 A ACTIVE AV

BC8946 BC000008946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 8995 A ACTIVE AV

BC8948 BC000008948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 8997 A ACTIVE AV

BC9065 BC000009065 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 9131 A ACTIVE AV

BC9365 BC000009365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 9521 A ACTIVE AV

BC9368 BC000009368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 9524 A ACTIVE AV

BC9548 BC000009548 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 9757 A ACTIVE AV

BD103375 BD000103375 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153029 A ACTIVE AV

BD117361 BD000117361 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469527 A ACTIVE AP

BD136243 BD000136243 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470874 A ACTIVE AP

BD142794 BD000142794 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468941 A ACTIVE AV

BD163590 BD000163590 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153409 A ACTIVE AV

BD29509 BD000029509 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91788 A ACTIVE AV

BD74004 BD000074004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 433971 A ACTIVE AP

BE101566 BE000101566 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 102635 A ACTIVE AP

BE102932 BE000102932 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258326 A ACTIVE AV

BE10303 BE000010303 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 8315 A ACTIVE AP

BE104354 BE000104354 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 105576 A ACTIVE AP

BE108999 BE000108999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 110610 A ACTIVE A1

BE113302 BE000113302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 115995 A ACTIVE AV

BE113438 BE000113438 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166216844 A ACTIVE AV

BE118225 BE000118225 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166055398 A ACTIVE AP

BE119878 BE000119878 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166245595 A ACTIVE A1

BE121025 BE000121025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166241266 A ACTIVE AP

BE121283 BE000121283 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 66990 A ACTIVE AV

BE137395 BE000137395 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 147295 A ACTIVE A1

BE140997 BE000140997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261161 A ACTIVE AP

BE142953 BE000142953 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 157644 A ACTIVE A1

BE146377 BE000146377 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 162009 A ACTIVE AV

BE146876 BE000146876 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 343105 A ACTIVE AV

BE148044 BE000148044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540520 A ACTIVE AV

BE149375 BE000149375 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 165921 A ACTIVE AP

BE151235 BE000151235 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 169163 A ACTIVE AP

BE151874 BE000151874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 170024 A ACTIVE A1

BE153588 BE000153588 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 172138 A ACTIVE AV

BE153996 BE000153996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 172638 A ACTIVE AV

BE154284 BE000154284 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 172988 A ACTIVE A1

BE156329 BE000156329 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 175654 A ACTIVE A1

BE156857 BE000156857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 176343 A ACTIVE AV

BE157351 BE000157351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 176894 A ACTIVE AP

BE165379 BE000165379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166203276 A ACTIVE AP

BE167334 BE000167334 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166179041 A ACTIVE AP

BE168840 BE000168840 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 192172 A ACTIVE AP

BE173187 BE000173187 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600066154 A ACTIVE A1

BE175425 BE000175425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258423 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
16416
16417
16418
16419
16420
16421
16422
16423
16424
16425
16426
16427
16428
16429
16430
16431
16432
16433
16434
16435
16436
16437
16438
16439
16440
16441
16442
16443
16444
16445
16446
16447
16448
16449
16450
16451
16452
16453
16454
16455
16456
16457
16458
16459
16460
16461
16462
16463
16464

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003802



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD SALLY STEVENS

VERIFIED WARD STEVEN TRAVIS

VERIFIED WARD TIMOTHY CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING BIDDIX DORIS RICHARDSON

VERIFIED GORE JACKIE WAYNE

VERIFIED MCQUEEN JOHN BARRY

VERIFIED MCQUEEN RACHEL WARD

VERIFIED REGISTER JAMES FERRIS

VERIFIED EDGE BILLY GLENN

VERIFIED EDGE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED BARNES NORMAN DWAYNE

VERIFIED PORTO DORINDA SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON LAUREN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS ERYN NICOLE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ GILBERTO JOSE

VERIFIED BELLINI EDMUNDO FERNANDO

VERIFIED POWELL WALTER HOGUE

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNE CATHY JACOBS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKOY SHERRI LAVON

VERIFIED JOHNSON LINDA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER GLENDA HICKS

VERIFICATION PENDING PHELPS TERRY WAYNE

UNVERIFIED RAY NEILL ANGUS

VERIFIED GARCIA ANTHONY WILLIAM

VERIFIED ESTES ANGELA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKE MARGARET MCCALL

UNVERIFIED BAREFOOT BEVERLY GEAN FORD

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN TARA LATOSHA

VERIFIED ADAMS KATHERINE HARRIS

UNVERIFIED BOGERTEY PATRICE ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG ROSE DELIMA

UNVERIFIED HALL PATRICIA ANZALONE

VERIFIED RANDOLPH CLAUDIA MARIE

VERIFIED BLALOCK MAURA PAIGE

VERIFIED MCNAIR MECHELLE RENEA

VERIFICATION PENDING ULU ISABEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SUAREZ CHRISTY ANN

UNVERIFIED PRIMUS LAWRENCE JAMEL

VERIFIED JARRETT DEANE STEWART

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RICHARD ELLIOTT

UNVERIFIED CHURCH PHYLLIS KNIGHT

UNVERIFIED MURLEY PAMELA ANN

VERIFIED PORTER ROBERT DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TYNDALL TERESA BOHANNON

VERIFICATION PENDING CRADLE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SPINOSA PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMASTER ANGELA MICHELE

UNVERIFIED FREEMAN MICHAEL STUART

VERIFIED JOHNSON LARRY COLLINS
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111  GARDENIA LN WHITEVILLE NC 28472 111 GARDENIA LN

7093  NEW BRITTON HWY E WHITEVILLE NC 28472 7093 NEW BRITTON HWY E

685  SNAKE ISLAND RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 685 SNAKE ISLAND RD

718  GORES TRAILER RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 718 GORES TRAILER RD

487  SNAKE ISLAND RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 487 SNAKE ISLAND RD

1404  PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 1404 PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD

1404  PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 1404 PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD

608  HONEY FIELD RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 608 HONEY FIELD RD

2234  CHAIR FACTORY RD NAKINA NC 28455 2234 CHAIR FACTORY RD

2234  CHAIR FACTORY RD NAKINA NC 28455 2234 CHAIR FACTORY RD

3665  OLD 74 CHADBOURN NC 28431 3665 OLD 74

404  KNOLLWOOD DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 404 KNOLLWOOD DR

615  KELLY RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 615 KELLY RD

4205  PRINCESS PLACE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4205 PRINCESS PLACE DR

240  WATER ST N  #855 WILMINGTON NC 28401 240 WATER ST N # 855

109 N STARGAZER CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 109 N STARGAZER CT

III 236  SAINT ANDREWS DR WHITEVILLE NC 28472 236 SAINT ANDREWS DR

4425  DEBORAH CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4425 DEBORAH CT

5081  DAUGHTRY RD WADE NC 28395 5081 DAUGHTRY RD

5832  SPREADING BRANCH RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5832 SPREADING BRANCH RD

1804  STOCKTON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1804 STOCKTON DR

SR 311  MYERS CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 311 MYERS CT

2816  ARLINGTON AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2816 ARLINGTON AVE

3815  GOFORTH DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3815 GOFORTH DR

3647  INMAN CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 448 CREEK RUN TRL APT I

3250  SANDHILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3250 SANDHILL DR

2437  CYPRESS LAKES RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 2437 CYPRESS LAKES RD

2008  CENTER ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2008 CENTER ST

1366  NC 53 HWY W ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 1366 NC 53 HWY W

8434  FOXTRAIL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 8434 FOXTRAIL DR

817  SCREECH OWL DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 817 SCREECH OWL DR

5491  STEWART RD WADE NC 28395 5491 STEWART RD

4317  HEAVENS TRL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4317 HEAVENS TRL

107  RIVER CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 107 RIVER CT

60  CLARINGTON CT LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 PO BOX 526

3314  CROSSWINDS DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3314 CROSSWINDS DR

5310  ASHBY ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5310 ASHBY ST

3323  AUBURN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3323 AUBURN DR

5505  BIRDIE CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5505 BIRDIE CT

5546  HALLWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5546 HALLWOOD DR

1921  JOE HALL RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1921 JOE HALL RD

3349  CORNELL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3349 CORNELL DR

4703  CHERRY ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4703 CHERRY ST

4329  MARSHWOOD LAKE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4329 MARSHWOOD LAKE RD

524 S COOL SPRING ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 524 S COOL SPRING ST

3309  CLINTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3309 CLINTON RD

3706  YORKTOWN RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3706 YORKTOWN RD

1656  CARRIAGE PL SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1656 CARRIAGE PL SW

6881  BLAKE RD STEDMAN NC 28391 PO BOX 546
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WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106425803 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106424992 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9107706208 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9107702896 W

NAKINA NC 28455 W

NAKINA NC 28455 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2526264660 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2526758610 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9104093654 O

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 4102717696 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2525711711 W

WADE NC 28395 6783575411 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103220862 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104242193 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104322491 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103062485 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103227777 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283010547 9104913730 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106702368 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109888253 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9108069294 B

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9102372842 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103667376 W

WADE NC 28395 9102372954 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108535843 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 5089044241 W

PARKTON NC 283710526 9104898454 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104234471 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104380760 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109223092 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9107239650 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9102615377 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104887009 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104256386 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104861890 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104850512 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9108531868 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9107033021 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104263862 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9103225332 W

STEDMAN NC 283910546 9107977280 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 69 NC Y 5/6/1972 |P112| LEES SE

NL M 61 NC Y 9/24/1979 |P112| LEES SE

NL M 52 NC Y 2/8/1988 |P112| LEES SE

NL F 84 NC Y 10/25/1969 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL M 76 NC N 4/18/1970 |P112| LEES SE

NL M 68 NC Y 5/20/1977 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL F 66 NC Y 5/20/1977 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL M 54 NC Y 2/28/1987 |P112| LEES SE

NL M 75 NC Y 3/31/1980 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL F 74 SC Y 3/31/1980 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL M 59 NC N 1/27/1988 |P15| TATUM

NL F 59 NC Y 12/29/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL U 41 Y 3/15/2022 |M02| M02 W

NL F 25 NC Y 3/31/2022 |W15| W15 W

HL M 42 NJ Y 2/28/2022 |W25| W25 W

HL M 70 Y 12/21/2021 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN M 70 Y 3/2/2022 |P82| NW WHITEVILLE

NL F 69 NC Y 2/24/2020 |H01| H01

NL F 55 NC Y 9/22/1992 |G7B| WADE-G7

UN F 69 SD Y 1/31/2022 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL F 77 NC Y 1/26/1976 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL M 72 IL Y 10/2/1992 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 71 NC Y 9/11/1995 |CC18| CROSS CREEK 18 FAY

HL M 54 NJ Y 11/8/1995 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

UN F 54 Y 4/13/2020 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL F 44 NC Y 5/24/2011 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL F 75 VT Y 1/13/2021 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL F 46 NC Y 11/3/2020 |G3B| CROSS CREEK 11-G3 FAY

UN F 58 N 1/20/2022 |P35| CENTRAL

UN F 46 PA Y 11/14/1996 |LI65| LINDEN

UN F 82 MA Y 3/22/2022 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL F 67 NY Y 9/8/1997 |G7A| BLACK RIVER-G7

NL F 44 NC Y 11/12/1997 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

UN F 49 NC Y 3/3/2014 |FP07| FP07

NL F 50 NC Y 1/3/2022 |32A| ST PAULS

HL F 67 OC Y 3/5/1998 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 43 NC Y 4/14/1998 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL M 56 NJ Y 5/22/1998 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL F 60 KY Y 7/7/1998 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL M 43 NC Y 8/3/1998 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 73 WV Y 8/7/1998 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL F 66 CA Y 10/8/1998 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL M 52 NC Y 10/8/1999 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL F 49 NC Y 10/19/1998 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL M 63 NC Y 9/3/2019 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL M 41 NC Y 6/29/2018 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL F 42 PA Y 1/24/2000 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL M 57 NC Y 8/16/2016 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN M 70 NC Y 2/1/2022 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 8

7 05A 5 7

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 13A 13 9

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 05C 5 7

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

46 CD4 CD4 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CD6 CD6 CO

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

18

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

46 CD2 CD2 WSD3

20

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ODFD OLD DOCK/CYPRESS CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

R/T

R/T

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 NWFD NORTH WHITEVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

ED1

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
16416
16417
16418
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YTD PC MASTER

NARD

NARD

NARD

WHRD

NARD

WHRD

WHRD

NARD

NARD

NARD

KLRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

WHRD

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |P10| |P10|

N 1961 |P10| |P10|

N 1970 |P10| |P10|

N 1938 |P11| |P11|

N 1946 |P10| |P10|

N 1954 |P11| |P11|

N 1956 |P11| |P11|

N 1968 |P10| |P10|

N 1947 |P11| |P11|

N 1948 |P11| |P11|

N 1963 |P15| |P15|

N 1963 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1981 |M02| |M02|

N 1997 |W15| |W15|

N 1980 |W25| |W25|

N 1952 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1952 |P21| |P21|

N 1953 |H01| |H01|

N 1967 |G7| |G7|

N 1953 |G9| |G9|

N 1945 |G4| |G4|

N 1950 |G2| |G2|

N 1951 |CC18| |CC18|

N 1968 |G3| |G3|

N 1968 |G3| |G3|

N 1978 |G4| |G4|

N 1947 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1976 |G3| |G3|

N 1964 |P35| |P35|

N 1976 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1940 |G9| |G9|

N 1955 |G7| |G7|

N 1978 |G6| |G6|

N 1973 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1972 |31| |31|

N 1955 |G3| |G3|

N 1979 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1966 |G3| |G3|

N 1962 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1979 |G8| |G8|

N 1949 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1956 |G3| |G3|

N 1970 |G9| |G9|

N 1973 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1959 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1981 |G1| |G1|

N 1980 |G10| |G10|

N 1965 |14| |14|

N 1952 |G6| |G6|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BE178404 BE000178404 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133277 A ACTIVE AP

BE178480 BE000178480 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 204921 A ACTIVE AV

BE182542 BE000182542 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133278 A ACTIVE AP

BE196133 BE000196133 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 65993796 A ACTIVE AV

BE19666 BE000019666 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 17716 A ACTIVE AP

BE197047 BE000197047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 65994710 A ACTIVE AV

BE197413 BE000197413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166159563 A ACTIVE AV

BE198597 BE000198597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 65996260 A ACTIVE AP

BE202702 BE000202702 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66000365 A ACTIVE AV

BE203627 BE000203627 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66001290 A ACTIVE A2

BE204316 BE000204316 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166212251 A ACTIVE AV

BE205745 BE000205745 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66003408 A ACTIVE AV

BE207274 BE000207274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166165025 A ACTIVE AP

BE208264 BE000208264 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66005927 A ACTIVE AV

BE208662 BE000208662 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66006325 A ACTIVE AV

BE211943 BE000211943 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166077073 A ACTIVE AP

BE212747 BE000212747 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258680 A ACTIVE AP

BE213042 BE000213042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66010705 A ACTIVE AV

BE214042 BE000214042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166118050 A ACTIVE AP

BE215540 BE000215540 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66013203 A ACTIVE AP

BE215941 BE000215941 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 59319 A ACTIVE AP

BE216210 BE000216210 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66013873 A ACTIVE AV

BE220080 BE000220080 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66017743 A ACTIVE AP

BE222929 BE000222929 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66020592 A ACTIVE AP

BE222985 BE000222985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166032567 A ACTIVE A1

BE224243 BE000224243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66021906 A ACTIVE AP

BE224936 BE000224936 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166235457 A ACTIVE A1

BE225127 BE000225127 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66022790 A ACTIVE AP

BE227627 BE000227627 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66025290 A ACTIVE AP

BE231121 BE000231121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66028784 A ACTIVE AP

BE23252 BE000023252 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 21311 A ACTIVE AP

BE233808 BE000233808 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66031471 A ACTIVE AP

BE235745 BE000235745 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66033408 A ACTIVE AV

BE235758 BE000235758 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66033421 A ACTIVE A1

BE238204 BE000238204 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66035867 A ACTIVE AV

BE238466 BE000238466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66036129 A ACTIVE A1

BE238786 BE000238786 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66036449 A ACTIVE A1

BE241287 BE000241287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66038950 A ACTIVE AP

BE247947 BE000247947 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66045610 A ACTIVE A1

BE2504 BE000002504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 474 A ACTIVE AP

BE253065 BE000253065 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66050728 A ACTIVE AP

BE254394 BE000254394 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261434 A ACTIVE AP

BE25569 BE000025569 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 23645 A ACTIVE AP

BE256440 BE000256440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66054195 A ACTIVE AV

BE257904 BE000257904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541102 A ACTIVE AP

BE258214 BE000258214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66056169 A ACTIVE AP

BE260662 BE000260662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66058956 A ACTIVE AP

BE261198 BE000261198 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66059573 A ACTIVE AP

BE261931 BE000261931 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66060389 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING NOBLES JOHN NORMAN

VERIFIED LETHCO ROBERT NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING NOBLES KAREN MARIE

VERIFIED HOBBS LARRY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUY BETTY RICE

VERIFIED VAUGHT BRENDA LAVERIA

VERIFIED MCKETHAN TABITHA SHIRRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LUTTRELL TRACI LASHANTI

VERIFIED WING MICHAEL DANIEL

CONFIRMATION PENDING BECKER TERRANCE ALLAN

VERIFIED CHOATE ROBERTA MAY

VERIFIED OLVERA JESUS LORENZO

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLEAN LYN NICOLE

VERIFIED SWANN JASON MICHAEL

VERIFIED JUMPER JULISSA ALTAGRACIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PECHULIS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TROGDEN NADINE LILLIAN

VERIFIED CROWDER TABATHA EVE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRCLOTH JULIA GODBOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING STARLING RONALD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAUGHETY ADAM WOOD

VERIFIED STARLING ERMA ILENE

VERIFICATION PENDING VICKOREN MARY SERENA

VERIFICATION PENDING VICKOREN CARL BERTEN

UNVERIFIED JACKSON JOHNNY

VERIFICATION PENDING BIGELOW ANGELENA

UNVERIFIED SMITH MARY NIVENS

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON STARLETT BROTHERTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MONICA RICE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL CHARLES PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LAME MICHELLE LAVIGNE

VERIFICATION PENDING VANN CONNIE RAE

VERIFIED RAY DEMARCUS LATREL

UNVERIFIED TARRILLION MICHELE MARIE

VERIFIED KEMPPAINEN-ZIACSIK DIANNE LYNN

UNVERIFIED POTTS FREDERICK OTERRIO

UNVERIFIED LAFONTAINE AMY BUTCHER

VERIFICATION PENDING GADDY PATRICK ONEIL

UNVERIFIED SMITH ANGELA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING AUTRY GEORGE RAZ

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL KAREN HOPE

VERIFICATION PENDING FERNANDEZ EZEQUIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER CLARENCE CONNELL

VERIFIED JACKSON MARCUS A

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JIMMIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SHEREVA NECOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JAMES RUFUS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIFORD VERNON WAYNE

UNVERIFIED DIDWAY MEGAN ASHLEY

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2748  JUNEBERRY LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2748 JUNEBERRY LN

5610  ANNAWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5610 ANNAWOOD DR

2748  JUNEBERRY LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2748 JUNEBERRY LN

6008  MEZZANINE CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6008 MEZZANINE CT

7223  DEERVIEW TRL STEDMAN NC 28391 7223 DEERVIEW TRL

7057  BUCKTAIL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7057 BUCKTAIL RD

4210  DONEGAL DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4210 DONEGAL DR

3540  AMBITION RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3540 AMBITION RD

1034  ASBURY RD EASTOVER NC 28312 1034 ASBURY RD

JR 5909  FUCHSIA CT STEDMAN NC 28391 PO BOX 354

4723  DOMINION RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4723 DOMINION RD

5513  SPREADING BRANCH RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5513 SPREADING BRANCH RD

310  ANDOVER RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 310 ANDOVER RD

1918  ROXIE AVE   #B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1918 ROXIE AVE # B

2588  WADE STEDMAN RD STEDMAN NC 28391 2588 WADE STEDMAN RD

6301  SANDY CREEK RD STEDMAN NC 28391 6301 SANDY CREEK RD

4664  CAMERON RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4664 CAMERON RD

518  PALINDROME CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 518 PALINDROME CT

5831  FAIRWAY DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5831 FAIRWAY DR

5591  HALLWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5591 HALLWOOD DR

2132  NC 410 HWY BLADENBORO NC 28320 2132 NC 410 HWY

5591  HALLWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5591 HALLWOOD DR

2210  ENLOE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2210 ENLOE ST

II 2210  ENLOE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2210 ENLOE ST

JR 1026  LITTLE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 1026 LITTLE AVE

1214  BRICKYARD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 1214 BRICKYARD DR

5033  VOYAGER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 5033 VOYAGER DR

5412  LAKEVIEW RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5412 LAKEVIEW RD

3927  STEDMAN-CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3927 STEDMAN-CEDAR CREEK RD

3814  QUEEN ANNE LOOP   #107 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3814 QUEEN ANNE LOOP # 107

8417  DEERFOOT DR LINDEN NC 28356 8417 DEERFOOT DR

5800  SAMBO JACKSON RD WADE NC 28395 5800 SAMBO JACKSON RD

4424  JOSH CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4424 JOSH CT

4042  LEMUEL FARM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4042 LEMUEL FARM RD

5767  SAGAMORE RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5767 SAGAMORE RD

SR 9524  BIG BAY RD LINDEN NC 28356 3514 HARBISON CT

4005  VILLAGE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4005 VILLAGE DR

3217  SANDHILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3217 SANDHILL DR

203  BAYWOOD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 203 BAYWOOD RD

III 4032  ARDENWOODS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4032 ARDENWOODS DR

5528  TOURNAMENT LN HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5528 TOURNAMENT LN

JR 1130  ALEXWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1130 ALEXWOOD DR

525  LOOM DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 525 LOOM DR

2720  PLUM RIDGE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2720 PLUM RIDGE RD

3002 N FLOYD AVE LUMBERTON NC 28358 3002 N FLOYD AVE

5829  ROCKFISH RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5829 ROCKFISH RD

3824  METEOR DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3824 METEOR DR

II 6631  MAIN ST WADE NC 28395 6631 MAIN ST

6560  ANGLETON CT PARKTON NC 28371 6560 ANGLETON CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9102245139 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104247314 W

STEDMAN NC 28391 9103910415 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104884229 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9102736703 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102297769 B

EASTOVER NC 28312 9108646091 W

WADE NC 283950354 9105806321 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7192330442 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105788211 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105271221 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9102244724 W

STEDMAN NC 28391 9106440303 O

STEDMAN NC 28391 9103219379 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109876672 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9107784710 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104256440 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 9104890951 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104245882 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104247136 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108180023 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109789135 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109783193 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106702941 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9103234490 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109885880 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9104881385 W

WADE NC 28395 9104855317 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104871785 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108675567 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103086964 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283111143 9103223087 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108180702 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104240611 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105689590 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9108539379 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9105838956 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104891131 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106760531 W

WADE NC 28395 9109294338 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9102737476 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 60 Y 3/22/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL M 56 TX Y 10/2/2000 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN F 56 Y 3/22/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL M 59 NC Y 3/7/2002 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 80 NC Y 1/1/1900 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL F 57 CT Y 4/16/2002 |LI65| LINDEN

NL F 39 NC Y 4/29/2002 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 38 NC Y 6/12/2002 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL M 39 SC Y 9/26/2002 |EO01| EASTOVER 1 EO

NL M 38 NC Y 10/7/2002 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6 ST

UN F 47 CO Y 1/24/2020 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

HL M 41 NC Y 12/13/2002 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL F 37 NJ Y 6/12/2017 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 37 NC Y 3/21/2003 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

HL F 52 OC Y 4/7/2003 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

NL F 74 CT Y 8/20/2003 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL F 69 MA Y 2/9/2022 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9

HL F 37 NC Y 9/30/2003 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL F 84 SC Y 10/14/1968 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

UN M 73 NC Y 11/7/2003 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL M 42 Y 10/31/2016 |P15| BETHEL

UN F 71 VA Y 12/29/2003 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 69 WI Y 4/16/2004 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4

NL M 73 OR Y 6/24/2004 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4

NL M 54 SC Y 11/4/2008 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

NL F 58 VA Y 7/13/2004 |G3B| CROSS CREEK 11-G3 FAY

NL F 68 SC Y 10/9/2020 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL F 54 NC Y 8/8/2004 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

UN F 51 NC Y 7/28/2004 |G6C| CEDAR CREEK-G6

NL M 46 FL Y 8/9/2004 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 HM

NL F 69 DC Y 1/1/1900 |LI65| LINDEN

UN F 72 NC Y 10/1/2004 |G7A| BLACK RIVER-G7

NL M 46 NC Y 10/8/2004 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 60 MO Y 10/8/2004 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL F 43 MI Y 10/6/2004 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL M 44 SC Y 10/3/2004 |LI65| LINDEN

UN F 37 Y 10/4/2004 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL M 58 NC Y 10/1/2004 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL F 35 NC Y 12/28/2004 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL M 68 NC Y 6/13/1986 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

UN F 52 NC Y 12/19/2005 |AL51| ALDERMAN

HL M 48 TX Y 3/28/2022 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL M 62 NC Y 4/9/1994 |G3B| CROSS CREEK 11-G3 FAY

NL M 41 CT Y 5/2/2006 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL M 61 NC Y 3/21/2022 |18A| LUMBERTON #8A LMBT

NL F 34 NC Y 7/24/2006 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL M 35 MT Y 10/25/2006 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

UN M 38 NC Y 11/7/2006 |G7B| WADE-G7 WA

NL F 38 VA Y 12/11/2006 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

EASTOVER 7 12C 12 19

STEDMAN 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 13A 13 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12A 12 19

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

WADE 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

ED3

SCHOOL #6

ED3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5 NCWS

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

NORCRESS WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16465
16466
16467
16468
16469
16470
16471
16472
16473
16474
16475
16476
16477
16478
16479
16480
16481
16482
16483
16484
16485
16486
16487
16488
16489
16490
16491
16492
16493
16494
16495
16496
16497
16498
16499
16500
16501
16502
16503
16504
16505
16506
16507
16508
16509
16510
16511
16512
16513

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003821



YTD PC MASTER

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

EO EASTOVER 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

ST STEDMAN 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WADE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16465
16466
16467
16468
16469
16470
16471
16472
16473
16474
16475
16476
16477
16478
16479
16480
16481
16482
16483
16484
16485
16486
16487
16488
16489
16490
16491
16492
16493
16494
16495
16496
16497
16498
16499
16500
16501
16502
16503
16504
16505
16506
16507
16508
16509
16510
16511
16512
16513

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003822



YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |10| |10|

N 1966 |G9| |G9|

N 1966 |10| |10|

N 1963 |G3| |G3|

N 1942 |G6| |G6|

N 1965 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1983 |G8| |G8|

N 1984 |G9| |G9|

N 1983 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1984 |G6| |G6|

N 1975 |G4| |G4|

N 1981 |G9| |G9|

N 1985 |G2| |G2|

N 1985 |G4| |G4|

N 1970 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1948 |G6| |G6|

N 1953 |G9| |G9|

N 1985 |G9| |G9|

N 1938 |G10| |G10|

N 1949 |G8| |G8|

N 1980 |P15| |P15|

N 1951 |G8| |G8|

N 1953 |G4| |G4|

N 1949 |G4| |G4|

N 1968 |G1| |G1|

N 1964 |G3| |G3|

N 1954 |G4| |G4|

N 1968 |G9| |G9|

N 1971 |G6| |G6|

N 1976 |G10| |G10|

N 1953 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1950 |G7| |G7|

N 1976 |G3| |G3|

N 1962 |G1| |G1|

N 1979 |G8| |G8|

N 1978 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1985 |G4| |G4|

N 1964 |G4| |G4|

N 1987 |G1| |G1|

N 1954 |G10| |G10|

N 1970 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1974 |G3| |G3|

N 1960 |G3| |G3|

N 1981 |G10| |G10|

N 1961 |18A| |18A|

N 1988 |G10| |G10|

N 1987 |G3| |G3|

N 1984 |G7| |G7|

N 1984 |G9| |G9|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BE262317 BE000262317 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66060834 A ACTIVE AP

BE267155 BE000267155 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166237763 A ACTIVE A1

BE267220 BE000267220 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165983952 A ACTIVE A1

BE273573 BE000273573 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165990984 A ACTIVE AV

BE273740 BE000273740 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166001489 A ACTIVE A1

BE274868 BE000274868 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165992440 A ACTIVE AV

BE275736 BE000275736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 165993418 A ACTIVE AP

BE276642 BE000276642 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165994412 A ACTIVE AP

BE277538 BE000277538 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165995402 A ACTIVE A1

BE277539 BE000277539 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 78 ROBESON 482346 A ACTIVE AP

BE278625 BE000278625 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 165996604 A ACTIVE A1

BE279891 BE000279891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 165998015 A ACTIVE AP

BE280930 BE000280930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166118516 A ACTIVE AP

BE281422 BE000281422 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258927 A ACTIVE AP

BE283046 BE000283046 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166224634 A ACTIVE AV

BE283608 BE000283608 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166002161 A ACTIVE AP

BE283805 BE000283805 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 78 ROBESON 494004 A ACTIVE AP

BE287715 BE000287715 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 9 BLADEN 66923 A ACTIVE AV

BE288134 BE000288134 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258377 A ACTIVE AV

BE288136 BE000288136 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166225258 A ACTIVE AP

BE297578 BE000297578 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166017686 A ACTIVE AV

BE299412 BE000299412 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166205504 A ACTIVE AP

BE304246 BE000304246 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166212453 A ACTIVE AP

BE309050 BE000309050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166030517 A ACTIVE AP

BE312420 BE000312420 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166121501 A ACTIVE AP

BE313053 BE000313053 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166101470 A ACTIVE AV

BE315728 BE000315728 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166038172 A ACTIVE AV

BE317494 BE000317494 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166040173 A ACTIVE AP

BE319023 BE000319023 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166042009 A ACTIVE AV

BE320435 BE000320435 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166226046 A ACTIVE AV

BE322690 BE000322690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166046307 A ACTIVE AV

BE323097 BE000323097 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166046778 A ACTIVE AV

BE324360 BE000324360 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166103711 A ACTIVE AV

BE324495 BE000324495 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166048421 A ACTIVE A1

BE326551 BE000326551 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166051029 A ACTIVE AP

BE327632 BE000327632 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258917 A ACTIVE AP

BE328707 BE000328707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259399 A ACTIVE AP

BE332139 BE000332139 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166057459 A ACTIVE AP

BE332921 BE000332921 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166261720 A ACTIVE AN

BE334534 BE000334534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259020 A ACTIVE AP

BE334559 BE000334559 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166060324 A ACTIVE A1

BE334926 BE000334926 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166060749 A ACTIVE A1

BE336532 BE000336532 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166139795 A ACTIVE AV

BE337279 BE000337279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166063539 A ACTIVE AV

BE33803 BE000033803 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 31913 A ACTIVE AP

BE338109 BE000338109 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166064545 A ACTIVE AP

BE338558 BE000338558 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166065045 A ACTIVE AV

BE342712 BE000342712 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166069900 A ACTIVE AV

BE344341 BE000344341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261190 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFICATION PENDING SHOTWELL KAREN

UNVERIFIED BLEDSOE CHRISTOPHER LENTZ

UNVERIFIED BROADWELL SANDRA B

VERIFIED PARKS RACHEL MAE

UNVERIFIED REES MICHAEL DEWAYNE

VERIFIED WEATHERLY VICTORIA KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL JASON LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING COLON-BONILLA CARMEN I

UNVERIFIED MCCULLEN CHARLES STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNISH ROBERT ROY

UNVERIFIED LOVE MARTAVIOUS JAMAL

VERIFICATION PENDING HONAKER LAWRENCE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWINGTON ASHLEY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSADO SHANNON MARIE

VERIFIED MACK AMBROSE JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING CLIFTON AMANDA LOCKLEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASON DEBORAH

VERIFIED JACKMOFSKY DINA MARTHA

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER CONRAD

VERIFICATION PENDING ADKINS BOBBIE DENISE

VERIFIED HUAMAN ADAM ROBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING FOXWORTH TERESA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH GARY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAW ARVESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PROWS JEREMIAH SCOTT

VERIFIED OGRADY JILLIAN KAY

VERIFIED KALEVAS ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CHRISTOPHER CARWELL

VERIFIED NORRIS BRITTANY LEIGH

VERIFIED NAPOLITANO JONATHON NICKLAUS

VERIFIED COBB APRIL DELAINE

VERIFIED ROBINSON DEANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SANDERS ROOSEVELT DOMINICK

UNVERIFIED MCLAIN STUART LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEECHER EDWIN FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING JEANES BERND DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING TASSIS LORI PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPELL JACOB JORDAN

UNVERIFIED NEW REY TIFFANY TONI

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN LONNIE ALLEN

UNVERIFIED SANTIAGO MARYMEGAN FARLEY

UNVERIFIED RODRIGUEZ GERARD EDWARD

VERIFIED CAMERON DEMETRIA IESHA

VERIFIED LEWIS JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURASKI MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVER SHARDAE AIXA

VERIFIED ATKINS KERA LEOR

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHAMEKIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER CEQUAIN JHAMI AHALI
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425  FOXWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 425 FOXWOOD DR

JR 5874  HUNTING RIDGE RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5874 HUNTING RIDGE RD

4309  PIEDMONT AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4309 PIEDMONT AVE

1981  WADE STEDMAN RD STEDMAN NC 28391 1981 WADE STEDMAN RD

6050  LEXINGTON DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6050 LEXINGTON DR

5338  HARDING DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5338 HARDING DR

5511  ARCHER RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 8712 TIN LIZZA DR

4311  BRIDGE ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4311 BRIDGE ST

4077  CHERAW ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4077 CHERAW ST

903 S MAIN ST RED SPRINGS NC 28377 PO BOX 728

2251  YALE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2251 YALE ST

614  BIRD NEST CT STEDMAN NC 28391 GENERAAL FOULKESWEG 151

6517  VALLEY FALLS RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6517 VALLEY FALLS RD

2671  KIM ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2671 KIM ST

5505  CABOT DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5505 CABOT DR

1420  AVONCROFT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 1420 AVONCROFT DR

1000  WESLEY PINES RD   #182-1N LUMBERTON NC 28358 1000 WESLEY PINES RD # 182-1N

2510  JACK RICHARDSON RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 PO BOX 129

6512  CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 6512 CEDAR CREEK RD

7210  MAXWELL RD STEDMAN NC 28391 7210 MAXWELL RD

307  WILKES RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 307 WILKES RD

208  LOQUAT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 208 LOQUAT DR

2109  RAMSEY ST   #10 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 2109 RAMSEY ST # 10

III 217  DALLAS ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 217 DALLAS ST

4311  HEAVENS TRL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4311 HEAVENS TRL

307  WILKES RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 307 WILKES RD

8819  TANGLETREE DR LINDEN NC 28356 8819 TANGLETREE DR

3548  TOWN AND COUNTRY DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3548 TOWN AND COUNTRY DR

3011  JACKSON AVE EASTOVER NC 28312 3011 JACKSON AVE

4920  TRUE FEWS CIR PARKTON NC 28371 4920 TRUE FEWS CIR

2912  DEEP CHANNEL CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2912 DEEP CHANNEL CT

2007  POWELL ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2007 POWELL ST

531  HILLSBORO ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 531 HILLSBORO ST

1629  H BULLARD RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1629 H BULLARD RD

JR 362  WOODINGTON RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 362 WOODINGTON RD

5437  LABRADOR DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5437 LABRADOR DR

308  ABBOTTSWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 308 ABBOTTSWOOD DR

1509  LAKE UPCHURCH DR PARKTON NC 28371 1509 LAKE UPCHURCH DR

119 N COOL SPRING ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 119 N COOL SPRING ST

2380  SAND HILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2380 SAND HILL RD

1449  MARLBOROUGH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1449 MARLBOROUGH RD

5527  BANEWAY DR PARKTON NC 28371 5527 BANEWAY DR

4928  PINE ST LINDEN NC 28356 4928 PINE ST

5724  RIVER RD WADE NC 28395 5724 RIVER RD

2941  GORDON WAY   #F FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2941 GORDON WAY # F

3319  LUBBOCK DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3319 LUBBOCK DR

3775  HEARTPINE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8100 DIVEN ARCH

2918  DOTHAN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2529 MARY CHARLES LOOP

6719  TABOR CHURCH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 357 NEAL ST
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HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109220231 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9107231594 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105783730 W

STEDMAN NC 28391 9105876578 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109876345 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9108821628 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283148452 9104948370 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104910347 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103082595 W

RED SPRINGS NC 283770728 9107512503 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106828005 B

6703DE WAGENINGEN THE NETHERLANDSSTEDMAN NC 28391 3526217494 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9102616114 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103096164 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104942058 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107389691 W

3059 N MAIN ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9107474739 B

STEDMAN NC 28391 9108241941 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104845579 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102247975 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 2522784077 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104765956 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9104940586 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105878622 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9106245634 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103351552 B

EASTOVER NC 28312 9107031659 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9104295054 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109164969 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103540200 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9105780750 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103093050 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9108852058 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9102419813 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106895132 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104893497 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9104260523 O

LINDEN NC 28356 4705615004 B

WADE NC 28395 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102768641 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104941880 B

NORFOLK USA FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109646748 B

APT D FAYETTEVILLE NC 283114616 9192982979 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283126035 9108506618 B
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NL F 63 PA Y 12/1/2006 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL M 33 NC Y 10/24/2020 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 65 NC Y 6/22/2007 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4

NL F 33 NC N 12/19/2007 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL M 49 OC Y 10/11/1996 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL F 34 OH Y 1/31/2008 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL M 44 CA Y 2/15/2008 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

HL F 57 PR Y 2/27/2008 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL M 32 NC Y 3/7/2008 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL M 65 NY Y 8/19/2009 |26A| RED SPRINGS RDSP

NL M 32 NC Y 2/20/2008 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4

NL M 32 HI Y 3/6/2008 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6 ST

NL F 32 NC Y 4/29/2015 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL F 34 Y 2/14/2022 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL M 68 NC Y 9/2/2020 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN F 51 NC Y 4/30/2008 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL F 72 NC Y 9/9/2012 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

UN F 64 OC Y 2/4/2022 |P70| TURNBULL

NL M 62 NC Y 1/31/2022 |G6C| CEDAR CREEK-G6

UN F 45 NC Y 9/5/2020 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

UN M 34 Y 9/28/2008 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL F 57 SC Y 10/3/2019 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL M 70 NC Y 1/27/2020 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL M 37 NC Y 10/31/2008 |G3B| CROSS CREEK 11-G3 FAY

NL M 35 MS Y 9/4/2015 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL F 33 NC Y 9/4/2013 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

UN M 31 NC Y 5/26/2009 |LI65| LINDEN

NL M 49 MO Y 8/20/2009 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 31 NC Y 10/23/2009 |EO01| EASTOVER 1 EO

NL M 44 CA Y 9/11/2020 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN F 46 GA Y 6/15/2010 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL F 30 NC Y 6/2/2010 |G3B| CROSS CREEK 11-G3 FAY

NL M 57 CT Y 8/17/2010 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

UN M 80 Y 8/20/2010 |AL51| ALDERMAN

UN M 69 WI Y 11/2/2010 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL M 30 NC Y 2/14/2022 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL U 43 Y 2/24/2022 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 29 NC Y 8/12/2011 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN F 29 Y 4/4/2022 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

UN M 33 NC Y 2/18/2022 |SH77| SHERWOOD

UN F 29 NC Y 12/1/2011 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

HL M 56 TX Y 11/4/2011 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN F 28 NC Y 6/29/2016 |LI65| LINDEN

NL F 40 MD Y 1/27/2012 |G7B| WADE-G7

NL M 52 NY Y 5/4/1992 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

UN F 28 NC Y 3/5/2012 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL F 34 NC Y 4/20/2012 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

UN M 29 NC Y 3/22/2022 |G6C| CEDAR CREEK-G6

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16514
16515
16516
16517
16518
16519
16520
16521
16522
16523
16524
16525
16526
16527
16528
16529
16530
16531
16532
16533
16534
16535
16536
16537
16538
16539
16540
16541
16542
16543
16544
16545
16546
16547
16548
16549
16550
16551
16552
16553
16554
16555
16556
16557
16558
16559
16560
16561
16562

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003828



YTD PC MASTER

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

STEDMAN 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 9

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

EASTOVER 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 21

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19
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45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5
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GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER
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14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDSP TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

ST STEDMAN 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

EO EASTOVER 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16514
16515
16516
16517
16518
16519
16520
16521
16522
16523
16524
16525
16526
16527
16528
16529
16530
16531
16532
16533
16534
16535
16536
16537
16538
16539
16540
16541
16542
16543
16544
16545
16546
16547
16548
16549
16550
16551
16552
16553
16554
16555
16556
16557
16558
16559
16560
16561
16562

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003833



YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |G9| |G9|

N 1989 |G8| |G8|

N 1957 |G4| |G4|

N 1989 |G6| |G6|

N 1973 |G10| |G10|

N 1988 |G9| |G9|

N 1978 |G8| |G8|

N 1965 |G8| |G8|

N 1990 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1957 |26| |26|

N 1990 |G4| |G4|

N 1990 |G6| |G6|

N 1990 |G9| |G9|

N 1988 |G4| |G4|

N 1954 |G9| |G9|

N 1971 |G4| |G4|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1958 |P70| |P70|

N 1960 |G6| |G6|

N 1977 |G6| |G6|

N 1988 |G3| |G3|

N 1965 |G3| |G3|

N 1952 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1985 |G3| |G3|

N 1987 |G6| |G6|

N 1989 |G3| |G3|

N 1991 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1973 |G3| |G3|

N 1991 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1978 |G9| |G9|

N 1976 |G10| |G10|

N 1992 |G3| |G3|

N 1965 |CC19| |CC19|

N 1942 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1953 |G9| |G9|

N 1992 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1979 |G2| |G2|

N 1993 |G9| |G9|

N 1993 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1989 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1993 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1966 |G9| |G9|

N 1994 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1982 |G7| |G7|

N 1970 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1994 |G3| |G3|

N 1994 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1988 |G3| |G3|

N 1993 |G6| |G6|
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BE344963 BE000344963 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166072516 A ACTIVE AV

BE347894 BE000347894 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166075905 A ACTIVE A1

BE348024 BE000348024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258161 A ACTIVE AV

BE348728 BE000348728 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166076878 A ACTIVE AV

BE348780 BE000348780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166076941 A ACTIVE AP

BE348913 BE000348913 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166077111 A ACTIVE AP

BE350155 BE000350155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154423 A ACTIVE AP

BE35018 BE000035018 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 33132 A ACTIVE AV

BE350839 BE000350839 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166079292 A ACTIVE AP

BE353549 BE000353549 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166082389 A ACTIVE A1

BE354862 BE000354862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166083956 A ACTIVE AP

BE356545 BE000356545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166085912 A ACTIVE A1

BE358212 BE000358212 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 154429 A ACTIVE AP

BE358495 BE000358495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166088262 A ACTIVE AP

BE359676 BE000359676 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166089879 A ACTIVE AP

BE359691 BE000359691 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 540279 A ACTIVE AP

BE362789 BE000362789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166093709 A ACTIVE AP

BE365433 BE000365433 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 9 BLADEN 67129 A ACTIVE AP

BE367125 BE000367125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166098989 A ACTIVE AV

BE367670 BE000367670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166099633 A ACTIVE AP

BE369433 BE000369433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166101670 A ACTIVE A1

BE369533 BE000369533 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257807 A ACTIVE AV

BE370037 BE000370037 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166102485 A ACTIVE AV

BE370443 BE000370443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 540781 A ACTIVE AV

BE371629 BE000371629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166104451 A ACTIVE AP

BE37169 BE000037169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 35292 A ACTIVE A1

BE371820 BE000371820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166104686 A ACTIVE AV

BE372577 BE000372577 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166105481 A ACTIVE AP

BE373116 BE000373116 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166106100 A ACTIVE AV

BE373890 BE000373890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259900 A ACTIVE AP

BE375647 BE000375647 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166109627 A ACTIVE AP

BE379040 BE000379040 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166114332 A ACTIVE AP

BE380983 BE000380983 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166116966 A ACTIVE AV

BE382859 BE000382859 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166119479 A ACTIVE AV

BE383638 BE000383638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541060 A ACTIVE AP

BE385039 BE000385039 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166122534 A ACTIVE AV

BE389421 BE000389421 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166128591 A ACTIVE AV

BE390685 BE000390685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166130479 A ACTIVE AV

BE392525 BE000392525 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166132918 A ACTIVE AV

BE393380 BE000393380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166134030 A ACTIVE A1

BE393488 BE000393488 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166134163 A ACTIVE AV

BE393962 BE000393962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258393 A ACTIVE AV

BE395564 BE000395564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166136884 A ACTIVE AP

BE395712 BE000395712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166137068 A ACTIVE A1

BE395953 BE000395953 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166257480 A ACTIVE AP

BE396477 BE000396477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166138044 A ACTIVE AP

BE397674 BE000397674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166139589 A ACTIVE AP

BE399370 BE000399370 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166141800 A ACTIVE AV

BE403680 BE000403680 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166147417 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED MOSLEY GREGORY DONNELL

UNVERIFIED LACOURSE CHARLES HOWARD

VERIFIED WEBSTER JACQUELINE DENISE

VERIFIED EDWARDS NANCY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ZACKARY ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAIN HEATHER CANNON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDUFFIE JAMES FREDRICK

VERIFIED SMITH RENEE WHITEHEAD

VERIFICATION PENDING KOON RACHEL ANNE

UNVERIFIED GUY MATTHEW JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIS MAZIE LOUISE

UNVERIFIED CASHWELL KATIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURTON JOHN DEREK

VERIFICATION PENDING STONE ELIZABETH KEESEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON GARY

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS CONRAD BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULK BARBARA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYTON BRIAN

VERIFIED KING TASHICA SHINIK

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMOS PEDRO

UNVERIFIED BRYANT PAUL

VERIFIED BRITT JAIRA MONE

VERIFIED RUSICH ANGELICA SHAI

VERIFIED YEMITAN JASMINE ALAYAH

VERIFICATION PENDING MUHARRAM SHAWQI SALEH AHMED

UNVERIFIED PEARCE BENNY MORRIS

VERIFIED DAWSON SHAQUANDRA SHANTEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING ARTIS CANDICE LEIGH

VERIFIED WORTHAM JO LYNN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNETT-MCCRIMMON DESIREE MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOVAR JERRI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRENGELER CANDACE ASHLEY

VERIFIED SMITH JEFFREY THOMAS

VERIFIED HOLLENSTEINER CHERRY AQUINO

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKERSON LANDON MATTHEW

VERIFIED PURLEY BLAIR BOWDEN

VERIFIED TEW MECHELLE LUCAS

VERIFIED PINEIRO ANGELICA MARIE

VERIFIED CASTRO DARIAN KYLE

UNVERIFIED OXENDINE CANDACE NICOLE

VERIFIED REYNOLDS DIRON KENETO

VERIFIED COUNCIL CANDICE ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERS CARL ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS EDDIE B

VERIFICATION PENDING PHELPS LURA SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING IDIO OFONIKEME ISONGUYO

VERIFICATION PENDING STURDIVANT CHRISTEONA JANAE

VERIFIED HERRING CORDIE STEWART

VERIFIED BRANCH TERRENCE LEON
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SR 801  JARED DR LINDEN NC 28356 801 JARED DR

JR 6914  LUPIN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6914 LUPIN DR

217  ANDOVER RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 217 ANDOVER RD

4005  ARDENWOODS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4005 ARDENWOODS DR

3301  CLINTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3301 CLINTON RD

6040  SHILOAH CHURCH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6040 SHILOAH CHURCH RD

JR 170  LOOP RD BURGAW NC 28425 170 LOOP RD

4359  FALLS DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 PO BOX 777

4309  BRIDGE ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4309 BRIDGE ST

1807  ROXIE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1807 ROXIE AVE

3605  CAMSON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3605 CAMSON RD

1813  WADE STEDMAN RD STEDMAN NC 28391 1813 WADE STEDMAN RD

2517  HOOVER RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2517 HOOVER RD

4222  HARBIN WALK LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4222 HARBIN WALK LN

SR 3141  CROWS NEST DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3141 CROWS NEST DR

701 W 22ND ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 701 W 22ND ST

901  BRAMBLEGATE RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 901 BRAMBLEGATE RD

838  PURDIE HALL RD TAR HEEL NC 28392 838 PURDIE HALL RD

640  VOLUNTEER DR   #K FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 640 VOLUNTEER DR # K

585  ALASKA CT STEDMAN NC 28391 585 ALASKA CT

6560  ANGLETON CT PARKTON NC 28371 6560 ANGLETON CT

843  CONNALY DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 843 CONNALY DR

5030  BUTLER NURSERY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2712 PINECREST DRIVE

152  RESA LOOP DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 152 RESA LOOP DR

4104  REDSPIRE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4104 REDSPIRE LN

1850  MIDDLE RD EASTOVER NC 28312 1850 MIDDLE RD

5405  QUARTER POLE LN HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5405 QUARTER POLE LN

411  LAKE EDGE LN STEDMAN NC 28391 411 LAKE EDGE LN

1753  CHERRY POINT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 1753 CHERRY POINT DR

2663  DUMBARTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2663 DUMBARTON RD

3217  DAVIDSON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3217 DAVIDSON DR

3634  TENTEN CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3634 TENTEN CT

3830  WILLIFORD RD EASTOVER NC 28312 3830 WILLIFORD RD

820  ASTRON LN   #204 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 820 ASTRON LN # 204

4287  TOBACCO RD ORRUM NC 28369 4287 TOBACCO RD

1470  DUNN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 1470 DUNN RD

772  WADE STEDMAN RD STEDMAN NC 28391 772 WADE STEDMAN RD

5010  SOUTHMILL DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5010 SOUTHMILL DR

4041  WILLIAM BILL LUTHER DR   #39 HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4041 WILLIAM BILL LUTHER DR # 39

504  TOKAY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 504 TOKAY DR

2041  HARRINGTON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2041 HARRINGTON RD

312  PLUM ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 312 PLUM ST

1708  NORTH ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1708 NORTH ST

JR 319  KELLOGG ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 319 KELLOGG ST

810  EXECUTIVE PL   #314 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 810 EXECUTIVE PL # 314

3854  METEOR DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3854 METEOR DR

609  VOLUNTEER DR   #H FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 609 VOLUNTEER DR # H

4540  KIRK SHAW RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4540 KIRK SHAW RD

JR 2803  SHADE TREE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2803 SHADE TREE DR
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LINDEN NC 28356 9105839954 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106700179 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105833057 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8503410036 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9102869084 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102245280 W

BURGAW NC 28425 B

HOPE MILLS NC 283480777 9105832132 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104453087 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107233484 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

STEDMAN NC 28391 9134940593 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103033768 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106339143 I

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9108241227 B

TAR HEEL NC 28392 9104768852 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9108330024 B

STEDMAN NC 28391 9108236915 O

PARKTON NC 28371 9102244675 I

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106271409 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9108414110 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106918010 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2523014328 O

EASTOVER NC 28312 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106335522 B

STEDMAN NC 28391 9106893230 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104865966 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105512561 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103668324 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 8184715534 W

EASTOVER NC 28312 9107233727 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107973668 A

ORRUM NC 28369 9104164069 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9106245898 W

STEDMAN NC 28391 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103362801 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9108135257 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9106761663 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9106362208 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9107511811 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9102443487 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9102315884 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104766580 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9107972860 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103037858 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9108825530 B
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UN M 54 NC Y 5/8/2012 |LI65| LINDEN

NL M 60 NC Y 9/17/2012 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 FAY

UN F 54 MI Y 1/25/2022 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL F 52 NY Y 8/28/2012 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL M 29 NC Y 8/10/2012 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

UN F 30 NC Y 7/21/2012 |AL51| ALDERMAN

UN M 30 Y 4/1/2022 |CL05| COLUMBIA

NL F 68 NY Y 10/29/1993 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 32 NC Y 8/16/2012 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL M 30 NC Y 9/25/2012 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

UN F 50 Y 5/10/2012 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 FAY

NL F 29 NC Y 10/18/2012 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

UN M 36 Y 4/1/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN F 42 NC Y 10/23/2012 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

UN M 81 Y 10/29/2012 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL M 63 NC Y 11/4/2021 |18A| LUMBERTON #8A LMBT

NL F 28 NC Y 11/6/2012 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9

NL M 57 IL Y 3/24/2022 |P60| HOLLOW

NL F 27 NC Y 6/4/2013 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

HL M 27 NC Y 7/5/2013 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL M 69 NC Y 9/13/2013 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL F 31 Y 1/12/2022 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 27 NC Y 11/12/2013 |SH77| SHERWOOD

UN F 27 NY Y 2/3/2022 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 37 OC N 1/14/2014 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL M 83 NC Y 1/1/1900 |EO01| EASTOVER 1 EO

NL F 26 NC Y 1/31/2014 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN F 26 NC Y 2/20/2014 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6 ST

NL F 53 FL Y 3/3/2014 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

UN F 27 CO Y 3/10/2022 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL F 27 NC Y 8/7/2014 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL F 34 TX Y 11/18/2014 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

NL M 40 VA Y 4/2/2015 |EO02| EASTOVER 2 EO

UN F 48 OC Y 7/1/2015 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

NL M 25 NC Y 3/15/2022 |37| STERLINGS

NL F 25 NC Y 10/3/2015 |EO01| EASTOVER 1

NL F 34 NC Y 2/18/2016 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

HL F 29 NJ Y 3/15/2016 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9 HM

HL M 24 NC Y 4/12/2016 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL F 34 NC Y 4/27/2016 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 46 SC Y 4/20/2016 |SH77| SHERWOOD

UN F 35 NC Y 1/31/2022 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL M 59 NC Y 6/18/2016 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

UN M 47 NC Y 6/1/2016 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

UN F 85 NC Y 1/5/2022 |CC18| CROSS CREEK 18 FAY

UN F 68 OC Y 6/28/2016 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

UN F 25 NC Y 6/29/2016 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL M 24 NC Y 8/3/2016 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL M 28 NC Y 9/28/2016 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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YTD PC MASTER

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 7 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 13A 13 9

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 12A 12 19

EASTOVER 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

STEDMAN 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

EASTOVER 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 21

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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YTD PC MASTER

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

16 4 COMMISSION #4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

MC

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

R/T

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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YTD PC MASTER

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

MOORES CREEK

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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YTD PC MASTER

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

EO EASTOVER 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

ST STEDMAN 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

EO EASTOVER 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1962 |G10| |G10|

N 1968 |G2| |G2|

N 1970 |G10| |G10|

N 1993 |G1| |G1|

N 1992 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1992 |CL05| |CL05|

N 1954 |G8| |G8|

N 1990 |G8| |G8|

N 1992 |G4| |G4|

N 1972 |G10| |G10|

N 1993 |G6| |G6|

N 1986 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1980 |G10| |G10|

N 1941 |G3| |G3|

N 1959 |18A| |18A|

N 1994 |G9| |G9|

N 1965 |P60| |P60|

N 1995 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1995 |G6| |G6|

N 1953 |G9| |G9|

N 1991 |G3| |G3|

N 1995 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1995 |41| |41|

N 1985 |G10| |G10|

N 1939 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1996 |G9| |G9|

N 1996 |G6| |G6|

N 1969 |G3| |G3|

N 1995 |G4| |G4|

N 1995 |G3| |G3|

N 1988 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1982 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1974 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1997 |37| |37|

N 1997 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1988 |G6| |G6|

N 1993 |G9| |G9|

N 1998 |G9| |G9|

N 1988 |G2| |G2|

N 1976 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1987 |CC19| |CC19|

N 1963 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1975 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1937 |CC18| |CC18|

N 1954 |G3| |G3|

N 1997 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1998 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1994 |G3| |G3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16563
16564
16565
16566
16567
16568
16569
16570
16571
16572
16573
16574
16575
16576
16577
16578
16579
16580
16581
16582
16583
16584
16585
16586
16587
16588
16589
16590
16591
16592
16593
16594
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602
16603
16604
16605
16606
16607
16608
16609
16610
16611
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BE407846 BE000407846 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166153204 A ACTIVE A1

BE407895 BE000407895 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166153280 A ACTIVE AP

BE408015 BE000408015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166153462 A ACTIVE AP

BE409178 BE000409178 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131541 A ACTIVE AV

BE409422 BE000409422 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66914 A ACTIVE AV

BE413527 BE000413527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166161517 A ACTIVE AV

BE413694 BE000413694 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166161736 A ACTIVE AP

BE413975 BE000413975 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166162115 A ACTIVE AV

BE414136 BE000414136 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166162317 A ACTIVE AP

BE414409 BE000414409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166162677 A ACTIVE AV

BE414897 BE000414897 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166163654 A ACTIVE A1

BE415109 BE000415109 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166163907 A ACTIVE A1

BE415445 BE000415445 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166164419 A ACTIVE AV

BE415976 BE000415976 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166165077 A ACTIVE AP

BE416065 BE000416065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166165181 A ACTIVE AP

BE416139 BE000416139 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 540960 A ACTIVE AV

BE418792 BE000418792 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166168576 A ACTIVE AP

BE418800 BE000418800 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166168588 A ACTIVE A1

BE419847 BE000419847 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166234637 A ACTIVE AV

BE420553 BE000420553 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166170842 A ACTIVE AV

BE420588 BE000420588 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166170887 A ACTIVE AP

BE421272 BE000421272 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166171791 A ACTIVE AP

BE422000 BE000422000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166172662 A ACTIVE AP

BE423012 BE000423012 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166173759 A ACTIVE AV

BE423854 BE000423854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166174791 A ACTIVE AV

BE424283 BE000424283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166175350 A ACTIVE A1

BE424341 BE000424341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166175424 A ACTIVE AP

BE424659 BE000424659 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166175839 A ACTIVE AP

BE425768 BE000425768 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 78 ROBESON 541126 A ACTIVE AP

BE426634 BE000426634 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166178452 A ACTIVE AP

BE426835 BE000426835 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166178705 A ACTIVE AP

BE429880 BE000429880 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166182711 A ACTIVE A2

BE431034 BE000431034 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166184353 A ACTIVE AV

BE432240 BE000432240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 541152 A ACTIVE AP

BE433243 BE000433243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166187600 A ACTIVE AP

BE433919 BE000433919 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166188731 A ACTIVE AV

BE434149 BE000434149 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 541013 A ACTIVE AP

BE435457 BE000435457 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166190981 A ACTIVE AV

BE435625 BE000435625 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 78 ROBESON 541068 A ACTIVE AP

BE43573 BE000043573 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166174724 A ACTIVE A1

BE435768 BE000435768 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166191470 A ACTIVE AP

BE437368 BE000437368 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166193782 A ACTIVE AV

BE437994 BE000437994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166194473 A ACTIVE AP

BE438189 BE000438189 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133475 A ACTIVE AP

BE438651 BE000438651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166195156 A ACTIVE AP

BE438779 BE000438779 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166195287 A ACTIVE AV

BE441730 BE000441730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166199304 A ACTIVE AP

BE442118 BE000442118 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166199863 A ACTIVE AP

BE442612 BE000442612 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166200603 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
16612
16613
16614
16615
16616
16617
16618
16619
16620
16621
16622
16623
16624
16625
16626
16627
16628
16629
16630
16631
16632
16633
16634
16635
16636
16637
16638
16639
16640
16641
16642
16643
16644
16645
16646
16647
16648
16649
16650
16651
16652
16653
16654
16655
16656
16657
16658
16659
16660
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UNVERIFIED MCGIRT DAVID EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL DESTINY FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEOPLES HORACE

VERIFIED LOCKE JENNIFER ALLISON

VERIFIED MITCHELL BROOKS

VERIFIED JONES RUNELL CUTTS

VERIFICATION PENDING AEKINS NEKEYA JANICE

VERIFIED LOCK JAYLON MARQUES

VERIFICATION PENDING LAVALAIS MICHAEL DWAINE

VERIFIED THOMPSON JONES JATONYA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEWMAN STEPHEN RAY

UNVERIFIED VILLARMAN TAMARA CRUZ

VERIFIED STRICKLAND SONIA LAMBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGATHY JOHN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ ISABELLA JAQUELINE

VERIFIED FISHER CODY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER JONATHAN DYLAN

UNVERIFIED SEMONES SHIRLEY JUANITA

VERIFIED MENDEZ-IBARRA ANGELICA LEE

VERIFIED STEWART HOLLY FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHAW PAUL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HAIR ALEXIA COLLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN ROBIN LYNN CAROL

VERIFIED GRAHAM ZOIA TANIL

VERIFIED SOLES JIMMY LEE

UNVERIFIED BURDEN YASHARIA NASTAZJAH

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES DEANDRE TYREK

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ TONYA HARDIN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRLEY ARMONI KANEECE SHAELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING FRASER STEPHEN MAGLENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ ROMEO LEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING CORBIN CAITLIN MARIE

VERIFIED PEGUES TA'SHAE SHABREE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOST ALEXIS VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WIGGINS JARRETT ZAMIR

VERIFIED WALKER RANDY MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED ATTOE KELLY SHARON

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM DONALD RAY

UNVERIFIED SMITH PEGGY MANNING

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE JALEN JACOB

VERIFIED DE LA ROSA TANIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWIE DARYL DJUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING COWAN GRACE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS TECHIERA NICOLE

VERIFIED PORTER BRIDGETTE VERONA

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS DIONTE DEON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMAN KATIE LYNN-ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING FUDGE STARLET

L M N O P Q
16612
16613
16614
16615
16616
16617
16618
16619
16620
16621
16622
16623
16624
16625
16626
16627
16628
16629
16630
16631
16632
16633
16634
16635
16636
16637
16638
16639
16640
16641
16642
16643
16644
16645
16646
16647
16648
16649
16650
16651
16652
16653
16654
16655
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416  REDFIN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 416 REDFIN DR

322  CANADY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 322 CANADY ST

III 5547  HEATHER ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5547 HEATHER ST

7549  LELAND STATION DR   #207 LELAND NC 28451 7549 LELAND STATION DR # 207

4720  US 701 HWY N ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 4720 US 701 HWY N

3200  BIG PINE DR   #126 HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3200 BIG PINE DR # 126

3300  TEAKWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3300 TEAKWOOD DR

2131  CARL FREEMAN RD STEDMAN NC 28391 2131 CARL FREEMAN RD

3720  QUEEN ANNE LOOP   #205 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2503 SOUTHERN AVE

241  LAW RD   #D FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 241 LAW RD # D

609  DUGGINS WAY   #F FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 609 DUGGINS WAY # F

3022  WHITE ASH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3022 WHITE ASH DR

5127  MORROZOFF DR   #25 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 5127 MORROZOFF DR # 25

1517  CHEDINGTON RD   #60 HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1517 CHEDINGTON RD # 60

3115  DUNN RD EASTOVER NC 28312 3115 DUNN RD

337  COUNTRY LN LUMBERTON NC 28360 5441 EASON RD

6309 S NC HWY 210 HWY STEDMAN NC 28391 2239 ODOM RD

4026  FRONTIER AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4026 FRONTIER AVE

311  CUDE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 311 CUDE ST

3607  THROWER RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3607 THROWER RD

2220  CHASEWATER RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2220 CHASEWATER RD

5382  SATISFACTION PL HOPE MILLS NC 28348 30 SHALLOW DR

408  CULLODEN PL HOPE MILLS NC 28348 408 CULLODEN PL

3808  NEWGATE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3808 NEWGATE ST

3460  BRUSHY HILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3460 BRUSHY HILL RD

3030  WOOLARD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3030 WOOLARD DR

3911  CONSTANCE RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3911 CONSTANCE RD

5527  BANEWAY DR PARKTON NC 28371 5527 BANEWAY DR

154  BRISSON SANDS DR ST PAULS NC 28384 154 BRISSON SANDS DR

JR 204  PORPOISE CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 204 PORPOISE CIR

5533  SHADY PINE CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5533 SHADY PINE CT

6250  WADE STEDMAN RD WADE NC 28395 6250 WADE STEDMAN RD

371  WINDING SPRING TRL   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 371 WINDING SPRING TRL # G

500  BLUEBILL DR   #208 PEMBROKE NC 28372 500 BLUEBILL DR # 208

4545  TONRIC DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4545 TONRIC DR

II 883  SILVER FOX DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 883 SILVER FOX DR

3263  SHAW MILL RD ST PAULS NC 28384 3263 SHAW MILL RD

6455  SANGI LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 6455 SANGI LN

602 N SYCAMORE ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 602 N SYCAMORE ST

816  SAGE CREEK LN   #2 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 816 SAGE CREEK LN # 2

8022  KALMIA LN HOPE MILLS NC 28348 8022 KALMIA LN

1307  CHEDINGTON RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1307 CHEDINGTON RD

SR 412  TURNPIKE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 412 TURNPIKE RD

2552  ERWIN ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2552 ERWIN ST SW

8540  GODWIN FALCON RD GODWIN NC 28344 1405 THOMAS COMBS DR

3843  PLEASANT VIEW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3843 PLEASANT VIEW DR

1016  AUGUSTA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 1016 AUGUSTA DR

6067  HENRIETTE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6067 HENRIETTE DR

2120  MANNINGTON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2120 MANNINGTON DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105848074 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104956866 I

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4126943984 B

LELAND NC 28451 9103091347 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9103642760 U

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104256774 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106760311 B

STEDMAN NC 28391 9105513477 B

UNIT 65045 FAYETTEVILLE NC 283063475 9107585717 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9106055630 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108384188 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8043249270 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9107039868 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104834674 B

EASTOVER NC 28312 9103378087 O

WADE NC 283958995 W

HOPE MILLS NC 283488739 9104257893 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108184511 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104798697 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9107293890 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4106522719 W

YOUNGSVILLE NC 275966639 9109220069 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106442403 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102571173 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105689259 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9102571292 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9108139799 B

PARKTON NC 28371 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9108535523 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9108138843 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 2523781926 O

WADE NC 28395 7573527171 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9102149997 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107297611 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9107453026 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103089052 B

ST PAULS NC 28384 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3212130223 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9108797535 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9103086217 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105246516 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105382131 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9104944761 B

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

UNIT 11204 CHARLOTTE NC 282622784 9102732773 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9102575132 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9106769470 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9107488911 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3187895002 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 58 NC Y 10/25/2016 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 24 NC Y 2/10/2016 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

UN M 26 PA Y 10/26/2016 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 49 NC Y 2/9/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 42 N 2/7/2022 |P40| COLLY

NL F 87 NC Y 2/8/2017 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

UN U 23 NC N 8/30/2016 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL M 24 NC Y 3/3/2017 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL M 45 TX Y 3/9/2017 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 HM

NL F 23 NJ Y 3/24/2017 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 23 NC Y 8/15/2016 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

HL F 39 PR Y 4/28/2017 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

UN F 58 NC Y 5/16/2017 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8

NL M 59 NC Y 6/13/2017 |SH77| SHERWOOD

HL F 24 CA Y 6/15/2017 |EO01| EASTOVER 1 EO

NL M 23 Y 3/6/2022 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL M 23 NC Y 9/20/2017 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL F 73 VA Y 9/21/2017 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

HL F 23 NC Y 10/9/2020 |G3B| CROSS CREEK 11-G3 FAY

NL F 60 NY Y 12/5/2017 |AL51| ALDERMAN

UN M 48 FL Y 12/7/2017 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL F 22 NC Y 1/16/2018 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL F 40 OH Y 2/6/2018 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL F 22 NC Y 7/1/2017 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL M 54 SC Y 3/16/2018 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

UN F 23 NC Y 4/3/2018 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL M 22 NC Y 4/4/2018 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL F 50 NC Y 4/12/2018 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL F 22 NC Y 3/22/2022 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 35 NY Y 6/15/2018 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

HL M 23 NJ Y 6/16/2018 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 26 NC Y 8/28/2018 |G7A| BLACK RIVER-G7

NL F 22 NC Y 9/11/2018 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL F 23 CO Y 3/25/2022 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE PMBK

NL M 36 NJ Y 11/2/2018 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL M 36 NC Y 10/19/2018 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL M 23 Y 3/6/2022 |32A| ST PAULS

NL F 33 FL Y 12/27/2018 |G6B| BEAVER DAM-G6

NL M 47 NC Y 3/17/2022 |15| LUMBERTON #5 LMBT

UN F 78 NC Y 2/26/2018 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

NL M 21 PA Y 1/8/2019 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

HL F 36 NY Y 3/11/2019 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL M 48 IN Y 3/16/2019 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL U 21 Y 3/28/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL F 21 NC Y 8/1/2017 |G7A| BLACK RIVER-G7 GO

NL F 21 NC Y 5/31/2017 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL M 21 NC Y 6/18/2019 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL F 21 NH Y 6/28/2019 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL F 46 LA Y 7/16/2019 |SH77| SHERWOOD
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YTD PC MASTER

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

EASTOVER 7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12A 12 19

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

TOWN OF PEMBROKE 7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM5 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #5 7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

GODWIN 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19
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YTD PC MASTER

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

ED5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

ED2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

4 DISTRICT 4

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

EO EASTOVER 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

PMBK TOWN OF PEMBROKE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

GO GODWIN 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |G3| |G3|

N 1998 |G3| |G3|

N 1996 |G8| |G8|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1980 |P40| |P40|

N 1935 |G8| |G8|

N 1999 |G3| |G3|

N 1998 |G6| |G6|

N 1977 |G10| |G10|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 1999 |G1| |G1|

N 1983 |G3| |G3|

N 1964 |G8| |G8|

N 1963 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1998 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1999 |25| |25|

N 1999 |G6| |G6|

N 1949 |G1| |G1|

N 1999 |G3| |G3|

N 1962 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1974 |G4| |G4|

N 2000 |G9| |G9|

N 1982 |G9| |G9|

N 2000 |G10| |G10|

N 1968 |G10| |G10|

N 1999 |G3| |G3|

N 2000 |G3| |G3|

N 1972 |G9| |G9|

N 2000 |31| |31|

N 1987 |G3| |G3|

N 1999 |G8| |G8|

N 1996 |G7| |G7|

N 2000 |CC19| |CC19|

N 1999 |23| |23|

N 1986 |G9| |G9|

N 1986 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1999 |31| |31|

N 1989 |G6| |G6|

N 1975 |15| |15|

N 1944 |CC15| |CC15|

N 2001 |G9| |G9|

N 1986 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1974 |CC01| |CC01|

N 2001 |20| |20|

N 2001 |G7| |G7|

N 2001 |G1| |G1|

N 2001 |CC01| |CC01|

N 2001 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1976 |SH77| |SH77|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BE444043 BE000444043 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166202720 A ACTIVE AP

BE445036 BE000445036 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166204156 A ACTIVE AP

BE445066 BE000445066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166204186 A ACTIVE AV

BE445298 BE000445298 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 439341 A ACTIVE AP

BE445981 BE000445981 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166205553 A ACTIVE AP

BE446167 BE000446167 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467744 A ACTIVE A1

BE446742 BE000446742 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166206677 A ACTIVE AP

BE447148 BE000447148 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166207262 A ACTIVE A1

BE449249 BE000449249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166209910 A ACTIVE AV

BE449936 BE000449936 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468241 A ACTIVE AV

BE450336 BE000450336 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166211063 A ACTIVE AP

BE450513 BE000450513 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166211252 A ACTIVE AP

BE452927 BE000452927 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166214744 A ACTIVE AV

BE453289 BE000453289 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166215282 A ACTIVE AV

BE453738 BE000453738 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166215835 A ACTIVE AP

BE455973 BE000455973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166219085 A ACTIVE AV

BE456786 BE000456786 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166220346 A ACTIVE AP

BE457501 BE000457501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166221381 A ACTIVE AP

BE458909 BE000458909 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166223635 A ACTIVE A1

BE459004 BE000459004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166223780 A ACTIVE AV

BE460011 BE000460011 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166225299 A ACTIVE AP

BE460216 BE000460216 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470859 A ACTIVE AP

BE460441 BE000460441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166225989 A ACTIVE AV

BE460591 BE000460591 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166226218 A ACTIVE AV

BE462375 BE000462375 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166229019 A ACTIVE AP

BE462748 BE000462748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166229604 A ACTIVE AP

BE463930 BE000463930 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166231680 A ACTIVE AP

BE464310 BE000464310 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166232304 A ACTIVE AV

BE467722 BE000467722 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166237544 A ACTIVE AP

BE468153 BE000468153 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166238153 A ACTIVE AP

BE468988 BE000468988 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166239441 A ACTIVE AP

BE469831 BE000469831 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166240656 A ACTIVE AP

BE47059 BE000047059 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 45234 A ACTIVE AP

BE470818 BE000470818 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166241937 A ACTIVE AP

BE471169 BE000471169 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166242357 A ACTIVE AV

BE471291 BE000471291 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166242525 A ACTIVE AV

BE473173 BE000473173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468684 A ACTIVE AV

BE474047 BE000474047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166244642 A ACTIVE AV

BE474199 BE000474199 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166244850 A ACTIVE A1

BE475044 BE000475044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166246019 A ACTIVE AP

BE476001 BE000476001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166247339 A ACTIVE AV

BE476792 BE000476792 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166248498 A ACTIVE AP

BE476929 BE000476929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166248694 A ACTIVE AV

BE476981 BE000476981 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166248759 A ACTIVE AV

BE477732 BE000477732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166249746 A ACTIVE AP

BE478313 BE000478313 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166250555 A ACTIVE A1

BE479286 BE000479286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540994 A ACTIVE AP

BE479810 BE000479810 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166252478 A ACTIVE AV

BE479899 BE000479899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166252569 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DUKES JOHN CALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY NYA MARIE

VERIFIED CITALAN PEREZ DAPHNE BRADLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SPICUZZA MADELYN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JAMAR XAVIER

UNVERIFIED PARROUS TALIA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES TRISTEN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED NEIGHBORS AIYANNA NICHELLE

VERIFIED BARNES OCTAVIUS ERIC

VERIFIED KRAUS KYLE AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WATERS SYDNEY GABRIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR DONEL

VERIFIED HUFFMAN ZACHARY COLE

VERIFIED MCCARTY MAILEIGH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE TYLER COLIE

VERIFIED BRYAN LEAH KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BATEMAN CHANDLER ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS TASHIANA MARIE

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS ROGERS

VERIFIED GOODMAN JOYCE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSWELL DERRICK WINDLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKEE CORINNE RACHEL

VERIFIED BURVIG AGNES LOUISE

VERIFIED SYKES ALEX CHADWICK

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMSEY CORY ELBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MARK ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MEZERA NYJA DESHONDRA

VERIFIED USHER MICHELE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURCHISON ADREYANA JUALE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEKS NORMA ALICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ALVAREZ VILLEDA ARISAID OSIRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS MELODY

VERIFICATION PENDING PHELPS BARBARA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTLE SU THI NGOC

VERIFIED GRAHAM STEVEN DAWSON

VERIFIED HARRIS BRITTANY TROGDON

VERIFIED MACHACEK SARAH MELISSA

VERIFIED GOODMAN SARAYAH MARIE

UNVERIFIED STEININGER TIMOTHY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING ALBRING STEPHANIE PAULINE

VERIFIED NEALY RONALD JUNIOR

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE JOSHUA GLENN

VERIFIED VELEZ FELIBERTY HENRY

VERIFIED DINEEN SUSIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER GAVIN RILEY

UNVERIFIED FULLER PRECIOUS DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR DONTE TYRIQUE

VERIFIED MARTINEZ CHEYANN BALDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ZI'YESHIA MONTRICE
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YTD PC MASTER

441  BARLOW AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 441 BARLOW AVE

601  RAYNOR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 601 RAYNOR DR

201  PIKE PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 201 PIKE PL

4415  WOODCROFT CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4415 WOODCROFT CT

1103  MARLBOROUGH RD   #H FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1103 MARLBOROUGH RD # H

211  WOODLAND DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 211 WOODLAND DR

2709  DARTMOUTH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2709 DARTMOUTH DR

520  BRAVERY LN   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 520 BRAVERY LN # G

3729  CUMBERLAND RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3729 CUMBERLAND RD

1134  MATTEO DR   #208 WILMINGTON NC 28412 1134 MATTEO DR # 208

5137  CARSON ALLEN RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5137 CARSON ALLEN RD

3031  ENTERPRISE AVE   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3031 ENTERPRISE AVE # A

3236  JURA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3236 JURA DR

6463  CANADIAN AVE HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6463 CANADIAN AVE

III 2106  HYDE PL   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2106 HYDE PL # G

4054 E COLE ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4054 E COLE ST

2815  ARISTOCRAT LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2815 ARISTOCRAT LN

413  STONECROP DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 413 STONECROP DR

III 823  BANQUETTE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 823 BANQUETTE LN

311  PELICAN CT   #107 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 311 PELICAN CT # 107

3254  SUNNY DALE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3254 SUNNY DALE DR

3838  ECHO FARMS BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28412 3838 ECHO FARMS BLVD

9120  CLERVIE DR LINDEN NC 28356 9120 CLERVIE DR

908  CHESTERFIELD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 908 CHESTERFIELD DR

508  ARGYLL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 508 ARGYLL RD

201  ALPHIN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 201 ALPHIN ST

1456  VANDENBERG DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 1456 VANDENBERG DR

4413  GOLDEN ROD CT PARKTON NC 28371 4413 GOLDEN ROD CT

1537  PIERCE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 1537 PIERCE ST

2524  CARRIAGE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 2524 CARRIAGE RD

2272  PUMMILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2272 PUMMILL RD

4213  RACCOON PATH FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4213 RACCOON PATH

311  MYERS CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 311 MYERS CT

2555  PINEVIEW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2555 PINEVIEW DR

3680  NASH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3680 NASH RD

4051  CHICKEN FOOT RD ST PAULS NC 28384 4051 CHICKEN FOOT RD

429  ISLAND END CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 429 ISLAND END CT

3508  BEECHNUT CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3508 BEECHNUT CT

401  TARTAN CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 401 TARTAN CT

1899  CUSTER AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 1899 CUSTER AVE

1804  NORTH ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1804 NORTH ST

5446  BISCOE ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5446 BISCOE ST

5915  SPINNER RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5915 SPINNER RD

5211  WOODPECKER DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5211 WOODPECKER DR

4360  FALLS DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4360 FALLS DR

3002  SPEARFISH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3002 SPEARFISH DR

1542  BLANCHARD RD ST PAULS NC 28384 1542 BLANCHARD RD

4054  VILLAGE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4054 VILLAGE DR

213  DUNN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 213 DUNN RD
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4237010320 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9106446446 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109785134 O

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9124171160 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9108821729 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106279927 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102240087 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106193499 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3212971608 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9107059782 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109730940 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104760961 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109877320 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105682625 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 5027948641 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102585819 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

LINDEN NC 28356 3022331615 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9104902836 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 8018592727 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 7062030362 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 O

PARKTON NC 28371 5025298242 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9106339492 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9103961233 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9102739970 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9107797880 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9193537200 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9109880438 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8156856080 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9107979978 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9109290292 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9106051944 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9108246387 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109889595 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5803449316 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 8452206469 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9108856239 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3869604351 B

ST PAULS NC 28384 9103031353 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105805349 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9106443363 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 25 TX Y 9/5/2019 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

UN F 21 SC Y 6/25/2018 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

HL F 21 NC Y 8/20/2019 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 24 Y 8/11/2020 |CF06| CF06

UN M 22 NY Y 9/20/2019 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

UN U 22 Y 1/21/2022 |W32| W32 W

NL M 22 NC Y 11/7/2019 |CC10| CROSS CREEK 10 FAY

NL F 21 NC Y 11/6/2019 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

UN M 20 NC Y 2/7/2022 |M04| M04 W

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL M 54 NC Y 1/7/2020 |CC10| CROSS CREEK 10 FAY

NL M 20 NC Y 2/20/2020 |CC18| CROSS CREEK 18 FAY

UN F 20 NC Y 2/14/2020 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL M 27 NC Y 3/20/2020 |CC10| CROSS CREEK 10 FAY

UN F 30 TX Y 6/18/2020 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL M 20 OH Y 7/14/2020 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

HL F 30 Y 7/29/2020 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

NL M 29 MI Y 8/22/2020 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

NL F 58 NC Y 8/11/2020 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

UN M 63 NC Y 9/9/2020 |G6C| CEDAR CREEK-G6

NL U 48 Y 3/30/2022 |W30| W30 W

UN F 66 Y 9/14/2020 |LI65| LINDEN

UN M 31 NC Y 9/11/2020 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

UN M 36 NM Y 9/24/2020 |CC18| CROSS CREEK 18 FAY

UN M 63 NC Y 9/28/2020 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

UN F 20 Y 10/2/2020 |EO01| EASTOVER 1 FAY

NL F 65 OH Y 10/7/2020 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9 HM

NL F 27 NC Y 10/23/2020 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

HL F 51 Y 10/26/2020 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

HL F 20 NC Y 10/29/2020 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL F 66 IL Y 10/31/2020 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL F 71 Y 9/7/1990 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL F 41 Y 11/3/2020 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL M 20 NC Y 11/14/2020 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL F 31 NC Y 10/26/2020 |AL51| ALDERMAN

HL F 25 IL Y 2/18/2022 |FP06| FP06

NL F 20 NC Y 12/17/2020 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 20 NC Y 12/23/2020 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL F 50 MI Y 2/4/2021 |EO01| EASTOVER 1

NL M 30 NC Y 3/19/2021 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

UN M 19 WA Y 4/22/2021 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

HL M 51 PR Y 4/27/2021 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL F 34 NY Y 4/29/2021 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL M 19 FL Y 5/30/2021 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 22 FL Y 6/23/2021 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL M 19 NC Y 2/28/2022 |10| LUMBER BRIDGE

HL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY
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YTD PC MASTER

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 7

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 21

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 05C 5 7

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 21

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19
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45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

18

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5
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YTD PC MASTER

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT
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YTD PC MASTER

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |G9| |G9|

N 2001 |G2| |G2|

N 2001 |G3| |G3|

N 1998 |CF03| |CF03|

N 2000 |CC15| |CC15|

N 2000 |W18| |W18|

N 2000 |CC10| |CC10|

N 2001 |CC01| |CC01|

N 2002 |G4| |G4|

N 2002 |M04| |M04|

N 2002 |G9| |G9|

N 1968 |CC10| |CC10|

N 2002 |CC18| |CC18|

N 2002 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1995 |CC10| |CC10|

N 1992 |G9| |G9|

N 2002 |G10| |G10|

N 1992 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1993 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1964 |G3| |G3|

N 1959 |G6| |G6|

N 1974 |W30| |W30|

N 1956 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1991 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1986 |CC18| |CC18|

N 1959 |G1| |G1|

N 2002 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1957 |G9| |G9|

N 1995 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1971 |G1| |G1|

N 2002 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1956 |G1| |G1|

N 1951 |G2| |G2|

N 1981 |G10| |G10|

N 2002 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1991 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1997 |FP01| |FP01|

N 2002 |G2| |G2|

N 2002 |G2| |G2|

N 1972 |EO61-1| |EO61-1|

N 1992 |CC05| |CC05|

N 2003 |G8| |G8|

N 1971 |G10| |G10|

N 1988 |G9| |G9|

N 2003 |G8| |G8|

N 2000 |G3| |G3|

N 2003 |10| |10|

N 2003 |G4| |G4|

N 2003 |G1| |G1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BE480054 BE000480054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166252771 A ACTIVE AP

BE480122 BE000480122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166252865 A ACTIVE AV

BE480391 BE000480391 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166253215 A ACTIVE AV

BE481946 BE000481946 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166255393 A ACTIVE AV

BE482669 BE000482669 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166256315 A ACTIVE AV

BE49103 BE000049103 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 47286 A ACTIVE AV

BE49114 BE000049114 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 47297 A ACTIVE AV

BE51214 BE000051214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 49408 A ACTIVE AV

BE51442 BE000051442 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261388 A ACTIVE AP

BE53271 BE000053271 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600095328 A ACTIVE AV

BE53280 BE000053280 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 51481 A ACTIVE AP

BE54513 BE000054513 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 52729 A ACTIVE AP

BE57075 BE000057075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 55305 A ACTIVE AV

BE57575 BE000057575 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 55808 A ACTIVE AP

BE58553 BE000058553 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 56794 A ACTIVE AP

BE61100 BE000061100 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 59357 A ACTIVE A1

BE62222 BE000062222 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 60483 A ACTIVE AP

BE6354 BE000006354 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 4344 A ACTIVE A1

BE64738 BE000064738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 63013 A ACTIVE AP

BE67021 BE000067021 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133861 A ACTIVE AN

BE7485 BE000007485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 5482 A ACTIVE AP

BE76222 BE000076222 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 74587 A ACTIVE AP

BE77757 BE000077757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 76128 A ACTIVE AP

BE78967 BE000078967 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 66991 A ACTIVE AV

BE80394 BE000080394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 78797 A ACTIVE AP

BE80926 BE000080926 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 79336 A ACTIVE AP

BE82921 BE000082921 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 81351 A ACTIVE AP

BE83016 BE000083016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154359 A ACTIVE AP

BE83892 BE000083892 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 82328 A ACTIVE AV

BE84364 BE000084364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 82806 A ACTIVE A1

BE86540 BE000086540 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 85055 A ACTIVE AP

BE91287 BE000091287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 89833 A ACTIVE AV

BE91409 BE000091409 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166152664 A ACTIVE AV

BE92135 BE000092135 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 90691 A ACTIVE A1

BE95601 BE000095601 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600066679 A ACTIVE AV

BE96847 BE000096847 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 96094 A ACTIVE AP

BF28815 BF000028815 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468571 A ACTIVE AV

BG19661 BG000019661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468506 A ACTIVE AV

BG42749 BG000042749 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 425068 A ACTIVE AV

BG43123 BG000043123 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469186 A ACTIVE AP

BH181488 BH000181488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133415 A ACTIVE AP

BJ26087 BJ000026087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600117920 A ACTIVE AP

BK23017 BK000023017 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 454530 A ACTIVE AP

BK37110 BK000037110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 132716 A ACTIVE AV

BK39405 BK000039405 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 71 PENDER 131288 A ACTIVE AV

BK41221 BK000041221 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469118 A ACTIVE AV

BK43321 BK000043321 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 337310 A ACTIVE A1

BK46194 BK000046194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 360968 A ACTIVE AP

BK51581 BK000051581 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 92105 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER JANET CHRISTINA

VERIFIED WILSON TIFFANY

VERIFIED MONTGOMERY OROWETZ MORGAN LEA

VERIFIED PIERCEALL EMILY MONIQUE

VERIFIED DAVIDSON MARY JANE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ALAN WAYNE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS REBECCA JACKSON

VERIFIED WOOTEN DONALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEDEKER SHERI JACKSON

VERIFIED DALE KATHERINE SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH GALT NICHOLS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOVER CHARLES KEITH

VERIFIED VICKERS LINA MAXINE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKS JOYCE TORREY

VERIFICATION PENDING COSSETT SUSAN ADAMS

UNVERIFIED BROWN WILLIAM ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG TINA FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED BOWDEN SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT IMOGENE HORNE

UNVERIFIED NEW LINGLE ROLAND CLAIR

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSES DELORES MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCQUEEN MURREL

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKS MARICIA STRICKLAND

VERIFIED ADAMS RONALD LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL GEORGE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY LONA LYNCH-CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING CREECH BRENDA ONEAL

VERIFIED DOWD FLORENCE HUBBARD

UNVERIFIED YOUNG MARY HAVEMANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FISCHER DANA MICHAEL

VERIFIED KALB CHERYL PAULINE

VERIFIED FAIRCLOTH OTTIS RAY

UNVERIFIED VEALE JACK ANDREW

VERIFIED DUNN BRENDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER BELTON WAYNE

VERIFIED FYLSTRA JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED WHITT LISA GAYLE

VERIFIED ANGE CARRIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TROTMAN HUNTER BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAUCK MACKENZIE ANGELA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JURNEY ANTIONETTE GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD LYDIA RECTOR

VERIFIED FUSSELL WILLIAM CURTIS

VERIFIED SYKES HUNTER ELLIS

VERIFIED GRAY JAMES TIMOTHY

UNVERIFIED HATCHER JUSTIN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DOHERTY DUYGU

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS NINA
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216  HEATHERIDGE DR   #O FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 216 HEATHERIDGE DR # O

112  BROOKWOOD AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 112 BROOKWOOD AVE

6045  GALLBERRY FARMS RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6045 GALLBERRY FARMS RD

3424  SAVANNAH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3424 SAVANNAH DR

2908  DEEP CHANNEL CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2908 DEEP CHANNEL CT

2602  FLEUR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2602 FLEUR DR

2602  FLEUR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2602 FLEUR DR

3763  MURPHY RD EASTOVER NC 28312 3763 MURPHY RD

7469  STONEY POINT RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7469 STONEY POINT RD

113 NW 7TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 113 NW 7TH ST

3190  GAINEY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3190 GAINEY RD

591  BAYWOOD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 591 BAYWOOD RD

4311  GOLDSBORO RD WADE NC 28395 4311 GOLDSBORO RD

4042  VILLAGE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4042 VILLAGE DR

5421  AHOSKIE DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5421 AHOSKIE DR

JR 3998  REBEL RD LINDEN NC 28356 3998 REBEL RD

5720  DOBSON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5720 DOBSON DR

873  WONDERTOWN DR LINDEN NC 28356 873 WONDERTOWN DR

1331  SEABROOK SCHOOL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 1331 SEABROOK SCHOOL RD

2509  MIDWAY RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 2509 MIDWAY RD SE

4857  FOGARTY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4857 FOGARTY DR

6818  COUNCIL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6818 COUNCIL RD

6016  POSEIDON WAY HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6016 POSEIDON WAY

1366  NC 53 HWY W ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 1366 NC 53 HWY W

SR 5710  MUSCAT RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5710 MUSCAT RD

6859 S NC HWY 87 HWY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6859 S NC HWY 87 HWY

5595  HALLWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5595 HALLWOOD DR

308  SHEARWATER DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 308 SHEARWATER DR

6947  BEAVER DAM RD STEDMAN NC 28391 6947 BEAVER DAM RD

3641  GLOUCASTER DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3641 GLOUCASTER DR

6617  HILLBROOK RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 6617 HILLBROOK RD

1129  HARDY ST   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 1129 HARDY ST # A

4211  HIGH STAKES CIR   #128 PARKTON NC 28371 4211 HIGH STAKES CIR # 128

2547  BEL AIRE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2547 BEL AIRE ST

4636  SEA PINES DR SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4636 SEA PINES DR SE

1804  STOCKTON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1804 STOCKTON DR

1106  KINGS GRANT RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 1106 KINGS GRANT RD

5013  GORHAM AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 5013 GORHAM AVE

708  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #34 WILMINGTON NC 28412 708 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 34

511  STEELE LOOP WILMINGTON NC 28411 511 STEELE LOOP

2306  TWIN LAKES DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2306 TWIN LAKES DR SW

9402  OLD SALEM WAY NW CALABASH NC 28467 9402 OLD SALEM WAY NW

203  INLAND GREENS CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 203 INLAND GREENS CIR

JR 225  WILLOWS BAY DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 225 WILLOWS BAY DR

149  CANDLEWOOD DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 149 CANDLEWOOD DR

101  HAMPTON DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 101 HAMPTON DR

3239  MIDVALE DR   #608 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3239 MIDVALE DR # 608

14  GRACE ST   #1211 WILMINGTON NC 28401 14 GRACE ST # 1211

93  FOX ST WHITEVILLE NC 28472 93 FOX ST
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5623377942 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 8434723535 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 8433670285 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106057777 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8503570046 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104948055 W

EASTOVER NC 28312 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106709197 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104767829 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9103230449 W

WADE NC 28395 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104290292 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105787140 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9102630558 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9108221972 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9108507878 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9104837770 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9103394736 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7572341875 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103399124 B

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 9103092715 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103089165 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104837418 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103210518 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

STEDMAN NC 28391 9104831693 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9104241639 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103033152 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9103080202 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9108827064 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9103910731 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104242193 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2526197039 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 2523055065 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 3367936478 W

CALABASH NC 28467 3365010578 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9104448433 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9105997172 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9103387864 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104429721 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 9106256116 B
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NL F 43 IL Y 8/11/2021 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

UN F 35 SC Y 8/12/2021 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL F 28 SC Y 8/25/2021 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL F 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL F 38 NC Y 11/24/2021 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL M 59 Y 1/1/1900 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL F 58 Y 9/28/1990 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL M 65 NC Y 11/5/2002 |EO02| EASTOVER 2 EO

NL F 58 NY Y 3/25/2022 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 FAY

UN F 62 Y 6/7/2019 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 74 DC Y 4/1/1978 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL M 61 FL Y 1/5/1994 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL F 80 Y 1/1/1900 |G7B| WADE-G7

NL F 63 NC Y 2/10/1990 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL F 73 MA Y 10/8/1979 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL M 50 CA Y 2/28/1994 |LI65| LINDEN

NL F 65 MI Y 1/1/1900 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL F 69 NC N 7/16/1976 |LI65| LINDEN

NL F 80 NC Y 3/11/1990 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

UN M 73 Y 4/7/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 87 NC Y 1/1/1900 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 74 NC N 6/1/1982 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL F 69 NC Y 10/1/1982 |AL51| ALDERMAN

UN M 63 VA Y 1/20/2022 |P35| CENTRAL

NL M 73 ME Y 2/21/1992 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL M 57 N 1/1/1900 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL F 79 NC Y 10/15/1983 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 65 NC Y 3/20/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 85 NC Y 3/11/1991 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

NL F 60 NC Y 1/1/1900 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL M 66 MN Y 3/24/1995 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL F 57 NC Y 1/1/1900 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL M 75 NC Y 10/21/2016 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9 HM

NL M 77 VA Y 4/10/1992 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

UN F 62 KY Y 8/29/2016 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 UNC

NL M 80 NC Y 9/25/1984 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL M 28 VA Y 2/16/2022 |H06| H06

UN F 60 Y 2/15/2022 |W17| W17 W

UN F 48 Y 9/25/2019 |W21| W21 W

NL M 30 IN Y 3/4/2022 |H11| H11

UN F 21 NC Y 3/25/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL F 59 ND Y 11/29/2020 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL F 61 Y 12/30/2020 |H05| H05 W

NL M 35 SC Y 7/21/2017 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

UN M 33 NC Y 11/16/2016 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 58 CA Y 3/3/2022 |CF01| CF01

UN M 30 NC Y 6/21/2013 |W30| W30 W

NL F 39 OC Y 10/21/2015 |W25| W25 W

NL F 41 NC Y 3/25/2022 |P15| TATUM
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FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 21

7 12C 12 19

7 12A 12 19

7 12A 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

EASTOVER 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 7 12A 12 19

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 13A 13 9

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 13A 13 8
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43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

16 2 COMMISSION #2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

20

20

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

19

18

46 CD1 CD1 CO

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

ED3

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

ED2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #6

R/T

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6 GCWS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

ED3

SCHOOL #4

ED2

ED1

R/T

R/T

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
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EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

50

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

GRAYS CREEK WATER AND SEWER

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

5 DISTRICT 5

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

KLRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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16718
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16736
16737
16738
16739
16740
16741
16742
16743
16744
16745
16746
16747
16748
16749
16750
16751
16752
16753
16754
16755
16756
16757
16758

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003876



YTD PC MASTER

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

EO EASTOVER 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1979 |G2| |G2|

N 1987 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1994 |G9| |G9|

N 2003 |G10| |G10|

N 1984 |G10| |G10|

N 1963 |G3| |G3|

N 1964 |G3| |G3|

N 1957 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1964 |G10| |G10|

N 1960 |23| |23|

N 1948 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1961 |G1| |G1|

N 1942 |G7| |G7|

N 1959 |G4| |G4|

N 1949 |G8| |G8|

N 1972 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1957 |G2| |G2|

N 1953 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1942 |G1| |G1|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1935 |G2| |G2|

N 1948 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1953 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1959 |P35| |P35|

N 1949 |G9| |G9|

N 1965 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1943 |G8| |G8|

N 1957 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1937 |G6| |G6|

N 1962 |G10| |G10|

N 1956 |G9| |G9|

N 1965 |G3| |G3|

N 1947 |G9| |G9|

N 1945 |G3| |G3|

N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1942 |G4| |G4|

N 1994 |H06| |H06|

N 1962 |W17| |W17|

N 1974 |W21| |W21|

N 1992 |H07| |H07|

N 2001 |20| |20|

N 1963 |17| |17|

N 1961 |H05| |H05|

N 1987 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1989 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1964 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1992 |W30| |W30|

N 1983 |W25| |W25|

N 1981 |P15| |P15|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BK55285 BK000055285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600103008 A ACTIVE AV

BL151236 BL000151236 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133151 A ACTIVE AP

BL160213 BL000160213 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133153 A ACTIVE AP

BL178682 BL000178682 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130342 A ACTIVE AV

BL205332 BL000205332 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91625 A ACTIVE AV

BL250795 BL000250795 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 110881 A ACTIVE AP

BL259609 BL000259609 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133610 A ACTIVE AN

BL271224 BL000271224 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91618 A ACTIVE AV

BL316245 BL000316245 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132629 A ACTIVE AP

BL330092 BL000330092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258530 A ACTIVE AV

BL390812 BL000390812 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153407 A ACTIVE AV

BL440269 BL000440269 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 514408 A ACTIVE AP

BL451809 BL000451809 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131680 A ACTIVE AV

BL455552 BL000455552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470870 A ACTIVE AP

BL486976 BL000486976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470799 A ACTIVE A1

BL488190 BL000488190 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 445060 A ACTIVE AP

BL511335 BL000511335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132186 A ACTIVE AV

BL519422 BL000519422 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600133155 A ACTIVE AP

BL537314 BL000537314 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133306 A ACTIVE AP

BL547115 BL000547115 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468798 A ACTIVE AV

BM62289 BM000062289 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166260211 A ACTIVE AP

BM79459 BM000079459 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470598 A ACTIVE AP

BN151086 BN000151086 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 250241 A ACTIVE AV

BN216298 BN000216298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 466972 A ACTIVE AV

BN228391 BN000228391 LIB REP LIB to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600024221 A ACTIVE AV

BN264211 BN000264211 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153401 A ACTIVE A2

BN271671 BN000271671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131422 A ACTIVE AV

BN275297 BN000275297 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132135 A ACTIVE AV

BN276224 BN000276224 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166212658 A ACTIVE AV

BN291358 BN000291358 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467036 A ACTIVE AV

BN291908 BN000291908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 355935 A ACTIVE A1

BN292774 BN000292774 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166224873 A ACTIVE AV

BN293595 BN000293595 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600057289 A ACTIVE AV

BN316346 BN000316346 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153386 A ACTIVE AV

BN318538 BN000318538 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 259905 A ACTIVE AP

BN348318 BN000348318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540784 A ACTIVE AV

BN410481 BN000410481 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132132 A ACTIVE AV

BN416575 BN000416575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132611 A ACTIVE AP

BN422019 BN000422019 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469025 A ACTIVE AV

BN428824 BN000428824 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468973 A ACTIVE AV

BN452793 BN000452793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541164 A ACTIVE AP

BN455752 BN000455752 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469161 A ACTIVE AP

BN458705 BN000458705 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467473 A ACTIVE AV

BN459519 BN000459519 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 468164 A ACTIVE AV

BN463787 BN000463787 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 128646 A ACTIVE AV

BN472139 BN000472139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 411023 A ACTIVE AP

BN478836 BN000478836 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131317 A ACTIVE AV

BN479777 BN000479777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153108 A ACTIVE AV

BN485679 BN000485679 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468276 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED WATTS TRINITI ISABELL CELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING EMORY CYNTHIA CHILDRESS

VERIFICATION PENDING EMORY SAM ANTHONY

VERIFIED RODMAN THOMAS BLOUNT

VERIFIED SOMMERS FREDERICK LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING NESBITT SARA DIANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW RIGNEY CASSANDRA LYNN

VERIFIED SOMMERS USA SIRIJANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEACH JOHN OLLIE

VERIFIED PETERSON LASHAWN ARLENE

VERIFIED NORRIS TRACEY FRIES

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY OCTAVIA IKEA

VERIFIED WOOD KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITT JONAH CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED MONTAGUE MICAH THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUGLASS AVERIE PAIGE

VERIFIED POZO MARTINEZ LESLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER BRIAN MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HASMANN MORGAN DALE

VERIFIED DAVIS ALEXANDER MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE TERRIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING STILTNER JOHNATHAN JASON

VERIFIED MEEKER STEPHEN LOY

VERIFIED CUERDAS RIVERS LEALA CARTER

VERIFIED MUGFORD EDWARD CHARLES

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCGUIRE PATTERSON WILKIE

VERIFIED BATTLE HENRY MARRIOTT

VERIFIED ARNOLD JUDY MARIE

VERIFIED SCHLETER RANDALL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED BRANCH OLINDA OLIVEROS

UNVERIFIED HOOTS TIFFANY NICOLE

VERIFIED SCHLETER DOLLY ANN

VERIFIED RYAN HOWARD MICHAEL

VERIFIED DUNN KATHRINE SHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING NOVOTNY DAVID ALAN

VERIFIED RUSH LARESHA NIKITA

VERIFIED MAUCK STEVEN RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN ALLISON HICKS

VERIFIED HORWATH LISA ANNE

VERIFIED LOVELACE MADISON CARLYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARICHE MARIANA CADENA

VERIFICATION PENDING COX BRYCE ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HUNTLEY LILLIE MORGAN

VERIFIED SCHENKER BRYCEN JEFFERY

VERIFIED VINCENT SABRINA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING YAMANE HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BRIGGS HANNAH HARRIS

VERIFIED CALLENDER ASHLEY LAUREN

VERIFIED WORTHINGTON EMORIE NICOLE

L M N O P Q
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998  HEWETT RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 998 HEWETT RD SW

1103  SEA BOURNE WAY SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1103 SEA BOURNE WAY

1103  SEA BOURNE WAY SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1103 SEA BOURNE WAY

803  AQUA LN WINNABOW NC 28479 803 AQUA LN

4930  SWAMP FOX HWY E  #E TABOR CITY NC 28463 4930 SWAMP FOX HWY E

118  WILLOWBEND DR BURGAW NC 28425 118 WILLOWBEND DR

339  BAKER DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 339 BAKER DR SW

4930  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 4930 SWAMP FOX HWY E

II 4441  GLENSCAPE LN SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4441 GLENSCAPE LN

2219  RUSTIC TRL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2219 RUSTIC TRL

2052  WASHINGTON ACRES RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2052 WASHINGTON ACRES RD

157  CHARMING DR RED SPRINGS NC 28377 197 CHARMING DR

8620  SPRUCE GROVE CT NE LELAND NC 28451 8620 SPRUCE GROVE CT NE

5013  GORHAM AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 5014 GORHAM AVE

3631  SAINT JOHNS CT   #A WILMINGTON NC 28403 3631 SAINT JOHNS CT # A

1800  EASTWOOD RD   #271 WILMINGTON NC 28403 1800 EASTWOOD RD # 271

5382  BEACH DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 5382 BEACH DR SW

1513  EAST GANTRY CT LELAND NC 28451 1513 EAST GANTRY CT

1027  BRIDGEPORT WAY LELAND NC 28451 1027 BRIDGEPORT WAY

1238  KENNINGSTON ST WILMINGTON NC 28405 1238 KENNINGSTON ST

569  ANDOVER RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 569 ANDOVER RD

2011  FALL DR   #D WILMINGTON NC 28401 2011 FALL DR # D

310  ASHWORTH MANOR CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 310 ASHWORTH MANOR CT

409  RACINE DR   #P WILMINGTON NC 28403 409 RACINE DR # P

1116  HAMPTON PINES CT LELAND NC 28451 1116 HAMPTON PINES CT

256  LAMB RD WILLARD NC 28478 5933 KENVILLE GREEN CIR

JR 2911  LEGENDS DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2911 LEGENDS DR

7619  KNIGHTBELL CIR LELAND NC 28451 7619 KNIGHTBELL CIR

804  RETRIEVER CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 804 RETRIEVER CT

2602  ALAMANCE CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 2602 ALAMANCE CT

3607  SAINT JOHNS CT   #A WILMINGTON NC 28403 3607 SAINT JOHNS CT # A

804  RETRIEVER CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 804 RETRIEVER CT

5801 E YACHT DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 5801 E YACHT DR

31  SONOMA PL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7748 GABLE RUN DR

504  SILVER RING CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 504 SILVER RING CT

610 S MAIN ST RED SPRINGS NC 28377 610 S MAIN ST

960  SANDPIPER BAY DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 960 SANDPIPER BAY DR

131 NW 14TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 131 NW 14TH ST

2116  WHITE RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 2116 WHITE RD

1817  SIR TYLER DR   #409 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1817 SIR TYLER DR # 409

791  J W RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 791 J W RD

221  AMBERLEIGH DR   #305 WILMINGTON NC 28411 221 AMBERLEIGH DR # 305

812  OVATES LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 812 OVATES LN

708  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #14 WILMINGTON NC 28412 708 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 14

311  APPLE BLOSSOM RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 PO BOX 556

6823  TOWLES RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6823 TOWLES RD

2665 E BOILING SPRING RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 2665 E BOILING SPRING RD

276  CENTURY RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 276 CENTURY RD

3615  SIR GALAHAD LN   #307 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3615 SIR GALAHAD LN # 307

R S T U V W
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SUPPLY NC 28462 8436538282 B

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9194522284 W

TABOR CITY NC 284636500 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9196389715 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9194239355 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 O

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9105839048 B

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3608183233 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9197247492 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9198139815 O

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 9192577492 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 6179011781 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107994896 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9804284522 B

LELAND NC 28451 W

KERNERSVILLE NC 272847128 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3364861678 U

LELAND NC 28451 7043978414 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3366921952 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 3364579806 W

WILMINGTON NC 284114200 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102799623 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 B

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 8434248241 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3363822933 W

FAIRMONT NC 28340 O

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

WILMINGTON NC 28409 3366824960 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

ROCKY POINT NC 284570556 2532829223 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 3366089921 A

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 3369709349 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3369722537 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 20 NC Y 1/8/2020 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

UN F 64 Y 3/24/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL M 65 Y 3/24/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN M 62 NC Y 1/3/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL U 79 Y 1/20/2022 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL F 49 GA Y 5/4/2010 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW BU

NL F 48 NC Y 3/31/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL U 65 Y 1/20/2022 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

UN U 63 Y 3/14/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 63 Y 2/3/2022 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL U 44 Y 12/9/2021 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL F 26 NC Y 4/5/2017 |34| OXENDINE

UN U 56 Y 2/13/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN U 24 Y 3/30/2022 |W17| W17 W

NL M 51 CA Y 3/29/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 22 NC Y 9/28/2020 |W33| W33 W

HL F 21 NC Y 2/28/2022 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN M 46 WA Y 3/23/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 21 NC Y 3/21/2022 |NB02| LELAND 31

HL M 24 MA Y 2/23/2022 |H01| H01

NL U 32 Y 3/17/2022 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL M 40 Y 3/18/2022 |W26| W26 W

UN M 81 WV Y 4/9/2007 |FP06| FP06

NL F 47 NC Y 12/29/2021 |W24| W24 W

NL M 65 NY Y 9/3/2010 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 82 Y 11/7/2021 |PL10| PENDERLEA

UN U 66 Y 1/20/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL F 66 NY Y 1/24/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 31

UN U 56 Y 1/28/2020 |LI65| LINDEN

UN U 51 Y 1/3/2022 |CF05| CF05

NL F 40 NC Y 6/5/2015 |W28| W28 W

NL F 57 Y 9/2/2020 |LI65| LINDEN

NL M 66 NC Y 10/9/2015 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL U 42 Y 11/12/2021 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL M 54 DC Y 3/4/2008 |H08| H08

NL F 40 Y 2/2/2022 |26A| RED SPRINGS RDSP

NL U 65 Y 2/25/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN F 52 NC Y 3/14/2022 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

UN U 61 Y 2/27/2022 |H10| H10

NL F 29 NC Y 2/25/2022 |H02| H02 W

HL F 27 Y 3/28/2022 |07| GADDYS

UN U 27 Y 3/4/2022 |H12| H12 W

UN F 26 NC Y 1/13/2022 |FP04| FP04

UN U 26 Y 2/3/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL F 48 NC Y 9/6/2016 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL F 25 WI Y 11/1/2018 |W33| W33 W

NL F 24 NC Y 2/2/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

UN F 24 Y 1/4/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL F 25 N 2/8/2022 |W15| W15 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

7 16B 16B 24

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 12C 12 19

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 7 16B 16B 24

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 16B 16B 24

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
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YTD PC MASTER

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD5 CD5 CO

16 5 COMMISSION #5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

46 CD5 CD5 CO

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

16 2 COMMISSION #2

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

20

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

18

19

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 4 COMMISSION #4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

18

20

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 6

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

18

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

18

19

20

16 3 COMMISSION #3

20

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
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YTD PC MASTER

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

ED2

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

ED3

SCHOOL #4

R/T

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

ED5

ED1

ED5

ED5

SCHOOL #5

ED5

CL/U

ED3

ED4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

ED3

R/T

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

ED1

ED3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2 20 WHITEHOUSE

R/T

ED4

R/T

BB BC BD BE
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

TCRD

2 DISTRICT 2

TCRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

COLUMBIA/UNION

50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDSP TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003888



YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 1958 |16| |16|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1960 |04| |04|

N 1943 |P26| |P26|

N 1973 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1974 |12| |12|

N 1957 |P26| |P26|

N 1959 |10| |10|

N 1959 |G3| |G3|

N 1978 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1996 |34| |34|

N 1966 |02| |02|

N 1998 |W17| |W17|

N 1971 |W28| |W28|

N 2000 |H03| |H03|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 2001 |02| |02|

N 1998 |H01| |H01|

N 1990 |G2| |G2|

N 1982 |W26| |W26|

N 1941 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1975 |W24| |W24|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1940 |PL10| |PL10|

N 1956 |10| |10|

N 1956 |05| |05|

N 1966 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1971 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1982 |W28| |W28|

N 1965 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1956 |22| |22|

N 1980 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1968 |H08| |H08|

N 1982 |26| |26|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1970 |23| |23|

N 1961 |H07| |H07|

N 1993 |H02| |H02|

N 1995 |07| |07|

N 1995 |H09| |H09|

N 1996 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1996 |W21| |W21|

N 1974 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1997 |H03| |H03|

N 1998 |21| |21|

N 1998 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1997 |W15| |W15|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16759
16760
16761
16762
16763
16764
16765
16766
16767
16768
16769
16770
16771
16772
16773
16774
16775
16776
16777
16778
16779
16780
16781
16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787
16788
16789
16790
16791
16792
16793
16794
16795
16796
16797
16798
16799
16800
16801
16802
16803
16804
16805
16806
16807
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YTD PC MASTER

BN503456 BN000503456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468984 A ACTIVE AV

BN523583 BN000523583 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130303 A ACTIVE AV

BN549543 BN000549543 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 471092 A ACTIVE AN

BN555474 BN000555474 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130651 A ACTIVE AV

BN558009 BN000558009 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133539 A ACTIVE AP

BN82868 BN000082868 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600076844 A ACTIVE AV

BN87839 BN000087839 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600076849 A ACTIVE AV

BN95483 BN000095483 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133860 A ACTIVE AN

BP20811 BP000020811 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469291 A ACTIVE AP

BR127418 BR000127418 REP LIB REP to LIB 9 BLADEN 66828 A ACTIVE AV

BR146566 BR000146566 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131794 A ACTIVE AV

BR172358 BR000172358 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 65397 A ACTIVE AV

BR173595 BR000173595 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133856 A ACTIVE AN

BR175375 BR000175375 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 346609 A ACTIVE AP

BR192182 BR000192182 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 425855 A ACTIVE AV

BR203207 BR000203207 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 540817 A ACTIVE AV

BR212102 BR000212102 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 88217 A ACTIVE AV

BR248884 BR000248884 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132426 A ACTIVE AV

BW33328 BW000033328 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 460940 A ACTIVE AP

BW35203 BW000035203 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130925 A ACTIVE AV

BW54831 BW000054831 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133171 A ACTIVE AP

BW58648 BW000058648 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 463572 A ACTIVE AP

BW69788 BW000069788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 67155 A ACTIVE AP

BW7524 BW000007524 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600098042 A ACTIVE AP

BX8488 BX000008488 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131529 A ACTIVE AV

BY105532 BY000105532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131382 A ACTIVE AV

BY109088 BY000109088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468242 A ACTIVE AP

BY117329 BY000117329 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133717 A ACTIVE AN

BY124257 BY000124257 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469380 A ACTIVE AP

BY149709 BY000149709 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600099655 A ACTIVE AV

BY219773 BY000219773 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 154398 A ACTIVE AP

BY229114 BY000229114 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600058545 A ACTIVE AP

BY246455 BY000246455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600077611 A ACTIVE AP

BY31206 BY000031206 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 358186 A ACTIVE AP

BY341249 BY000341249 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131833 A ACTIVE AV

BY347701 BY000347701 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153189 A ACTIVE AV

BY385694 BY000385694 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470579 A ACTIVE AP

BY400786 BY000400786 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468342 A ACTIVE AV

BY40348 BY000040348 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130857 A ACTIVE AV

BY430978 BY000430978 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132131 A ACTIVE AV

BY464022 BY000464022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469111 A ACTIVE AV

BY483227 BY000483227 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600065185 A ACTIVE AP

BY501833 BY000501833 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 470352 A ACTIVE AP

BY505726 BY000505726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470154 A ACTIVE AP

BY516237 BY000516237 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 470992 A ACTIVE AN

BY524799 BY000524799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 345983 A ACTIVE AV

BY554274 BY000554274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131705 A ACTIVE AV

BY554792 BY000554792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 92119 A ACTIVE AP

BY558573 BY000558573 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600051246 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED COLBERT MARK WESLEY

VERIFIED MUNDY ROSS CALEB

UNVERIFIED NEW WHITED JOSHUA AARON

VERIFIED CHAMBERS-SPIVEY WILLIAM NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HUBBARD MELISSA JANE

VERIFIED SZAWARA ALBERT THOMAS

VERIFIED SZAWARA MARY WILMOTH

UNVERIFIED NEW POE CHRISTOPHER CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS MARY ALICE

VERIFIED GARDNER JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED PAMIR DEBORAH BROWN

VERIFIED LONG ROBIN LANITA

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH JAMILYN FRANCHESCIA-DOMINIQU

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER MATTHEW CHARLES

VERIFIED ZATORSKI COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED DAVIS INDIRA SELENA

VERIFIED PEELER MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN MYAMI DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING EUFRAZIO KENNETH ALFRED

VERIFIED FITZPATRICK JACQUELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING STONE TERRY BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING EUFRAZIO JOANN CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING KONIK KATELYNN DIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBOUR DANNIE CARL

VERIFIED TYNDALL DIANNE BEAMAN

VERIFIED PATTERSON KELLY KERNER

VERIFICATION PENDING KRONENFELD JOY JACKSON

UNVERIFIED NEW LORD JOYCE SIMMONS

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYO RUTH DUNN

VERIFIED PEELE JOHN FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING OLSON SARAH M

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MARGARET JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE MICHAEL RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARR CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED MONTAGUE TRICIA WOODRUFF

VERIFIED HAWKINS DEANA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODES CATHY ANN

VERIFIED PROTULIPAC JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED CONNER SHARON WADSLEY

VERIFIED KUSCSIK MATTHEW WARD

VERIFIED EASON YVONNE ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING WELBORN JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRINGTON LUCY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK FRANCES ELLISON

UNVERIFIED NEW BRADT CARSON GABLE

VERIFIED PRENTICE CHRISTOPHER RAMSEY

VERIFIED PIQUET JEANNE CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING ERDELY JOHN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED COLEMAN EDNA CONLEY

L M N O P Q
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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YTD PC MASTER

136  AMARYLLIS DR   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28411 136 AMARYLLIS DR # 201

6851  LOCKSLEY PL SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6851 LOCKSLEY PL SW

4302  CEDARWOOD LN   #B WILMINGTON NC 28403 4302 CEDARWOOD LN # B

1130  SUNBURST WAY LELAND NC 28451 1130 SUNBURST WAY

112  BALDWIN DR   #304 LELAND NC 28451 112 BALDWIN DR # 304

JR 114 W DOLPHIN DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 114 W DOLPHIN DR

114 W DOLPHIN DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 114 W DOLPHIN DR

504  BURRINGTON AVE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 504 BURRINGTON AVE

4739  OYSTER REEF RUN WILMINGTON NC 28405 4739 OYSTER REEF RUN

64  BLUE HERON DR HARRELLS NC 28444 64 BLUE HERON DR

2351 E BOILING SPRING RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 2351 E BOILING SPRING RD

9566  NC 242 HWY S BLADENBORO NC 28320 9566 NC 242 HWY S

40 S SHELBY RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 40 S SHELBY RD

6314  STANDSBERRY LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 6314 STANDSBERRY LN

218  4TH ST N  #5 WILMINGTON NC 28401 218 4TH ST N # 5

4635  INDEPENDENCE DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 4635 INDEPENDENCE DR

110  THOMPSON ST CHADBOURN NC 28431 110 THOMPSON ST

2508  AMBERJACK ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2508 AMBERJACK ST SW

4925  CORONADO DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 4925 CORONADO DR

1281  FENCE POST LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1281 FENCE POST LN

16  EDINBURGH DR SHALLOTTE NC 28470 16 EDINBURGH DR

4925  CORONADO DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 4925 CORONADO DR

5119  NC 210 HWY E HARRELLS NC 28444 5119 NC 210 HWY E

5092  LAKEWOOD DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 5092 LAKEWOOD DR SW

8243  PARAMOUNT PT WINNABOW NC 28479 8243 PARAMOUNT PT

15  LEE ST OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 15 LEE ST

6430  SHINNWOOD RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6430 SHINNWOOD RD

1966  BLACKJACK ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 1966 BLACKJACK ST SW

110  ANTOINETTE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 110 ANTOINETTE DR

JR 423  HAWTHORNE LOOP SE  #205 LELAND NC 28451 423 HAWTHORNE LOOP SE # 205

2322  SCOTTS HILL LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 2322 SCOTTS HILL LOOP RD

3905  PEPPERBERRY LN SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3905 PEPPERBERRY LN SE

4205  ZACHARY CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4205 ZACHARY CT

305  ENDICOTT CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 305 ENDICOTT CT

3350  CLUB VILLAS DR   #1303 SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3350 CLUB VILLAS DR # 1303

332  OLDE POINT LOOP HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 15 BLUE GILL CV

4303  REED CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4303 REED CT

2940  OLEANDER DR   #B12 WILMINGTON NC 28403 2940 OLEANDER DR # B12

9149  VILLAGE LAKE DR SW CALABASH NC 28467 9149 VILLAGE LAKE DR SW

9765  OLD MILL RD   #111 LELAND NC 28451 9765 OLD MILL RD # 111

2539  COSTMARY LN   #5 WILMINGTON NC 28412 2539 COSTMARY LN # 5

3970  SOURWOOD CT NE LELAND NC 28451 498 GREEN HILL RD NE

7215  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #306 WILMINGTON NC 28405 7215 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # 306

733  FOREST HILLS DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 733 FOREST HILLS DR

625  BEDMINISTER LN WILMINGTON NC 28405 625 BEDMINISTER LN

621  TANBRIDGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 621 TANBRIDGE RD

488  DEEP WATER DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 488 DEEP WATER DR SE

225  HONEY HILL RD HALLSBORO NC 28442 225 HONEY HILL RD

4656  MINTZ ST SHALLOTTE NC 28470 4656 MINTZ ST

R S T U V W
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28411 3362676365 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3369180830 W

LELAND NC 28451 9104315844 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 3365772268 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 3365772265 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

HARRELLS NC 28444 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 7044884742 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 7048386568 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 7046181779 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 8643453041 B

CHADBOURN NC 28431 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

HARRELLS NC 28444 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9192156262 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 2527147172 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 3365589695 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

SUPPLY NC 28462 3365097633 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 3365582191 W

LELAND NC 28451 9109987067 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 3368473333 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3364041169 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105153677 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 U

GREENSBORO NC 274553411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 5405258093 W

CALABASH NC 28467 3364570635 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 B

LELAND NC 284518614 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3369086045 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9494004811 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 3362987052 W

HALLSBORO NC 28442 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9104487345 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 23 NC Y 2/28/2022 |H12| H12

NL M 23 Y 1/2/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 28 NC Y 4/6/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL M 34 NC Y 1/12/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 57 VA N 3/30/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 69 IN Y 8/15/2017 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 61 NC Y 8/15/2017 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 59 Y 4/7/2022 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 21

UN U 77 Y 3/9/2022 |H06| H06

NL U 37 Y 1/18/2022 |P65| LAKE CREEK

UN F 60 NC Y 2/16/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL F 60 Y 10/16/2020 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

UN F 30 MI Y 4/7/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL M 38 PA Y 8/18/2014 |FP06| FP06

NL F 27 NC Y 10/10/2019 |W25| W25 W

NL F 28 MD Y 2/10/2022 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL M 47 Y 10/8/2020 |P07| CHADBOURN CH

UN F 20 Y 3/7/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN M 61 Y 7/27/2021 |M06| M06

NL U 65 Y 1/20/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL U 62 Y 3/24/2022 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

UN U 53 Y 9/29/2021 |M06| M06

UN F 20 Y 4/6/2022 |P65| LAKE CREEK

NL M 72 NC Y 8/28/2019 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN F 79 NC Y 2/9/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 55 PA Y 2/4/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

UN U 65 Y 2/7/2022 |W33| W33 W

UN F 62 NC Y 4/4/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN F 76 NC Y 2/14/2022 |M03| M03

NL M 60 NC Y 10/6/2019 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

UN U 67 N 3/30/2022 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

UN F 69 IL Y 12/8/2015 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 UNC

UN M 69 VA Y 9/9/2017 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

UN F 52 TX Y 7/27/2015 |H11| H11

UN U 73 Y 2/16/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 55 Y 1/14/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN F 56 Y 3/19/2022 |H01| H01

NL F 36 CT Y 2/9/2022 |W31| W31 W

UN F 72 DE Y 1/19/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 UNC

NL U 59 Y 2/25/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 24

NL F 41 NC Y 3/3/2022 |W16| W16 W

NL F 37 VA Y 7/28/2016 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 58 IA Y 3/18/2022 |H02| H02 W

NL F 33 Y 3/21/2022 |W12| W12 W

UN M 34 Y 4/4/2022 |H02| H02 W

NL M 42 Y 7/24/2014 |H05| H05 W

UN F 64 NJ Y 2/14/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 31 Y 3/28/2022 |P01A| BOGUE

UN F 85 TN Y 11/17/2014 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 2 2 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 9

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

CHADBOURN 7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

NAVASSA 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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YTD PC MASTER

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19

18

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

46 CD1 CD1 CO

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

20

18

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

46 CD3 CD3 CO

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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ED1

ED5

ED5

ED3

ED3

ED3

SCHOOL #1

ED4

SCHOOL #2

ED4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

ED2

ED1

ED4

SCHOOL #1

ED1

ED5

ED1

ED2

ED5

SH

ED3

ED3

ED3

R/T

ED1

ED5

ED5

ED3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

ED2

BB BC BD BE
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

50

50

KLRD

4 DISTRICT 4

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

SCOTTS HILL

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

WHRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTCH CHADBOURN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 NAVASSA 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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N 1999 |H09| |H09|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 1994 |W28| |W28|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1953 |23| |23|

N 1961 |23| |23|

N 1963 |08| |08|

N 1945 |H06| |H06|

N 1985 |P65| |P65|

N 1962 |21| |21|

N 1962 |P202| |P202|

N 1992 |21| |21|

N 1984 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1995 |W25| |W25|

N 1994 |11| |11|

N 1975 |P07| |P07|

N 2002 |20| |20|

N 1961 |M05| |M05|

N 1957 |19| |19|

N 1960 |13| |13|

N 1969 |M05| |M05|

N 2002 |P65| |P65|

N 1950 |15| |15|

N 1943 |04| |04|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1957 |H03| |H03|

N 1960 |20| |20|

N 1946 |M03| |M03|

N 1962 |04| |04|

N 1955 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1953 |08| |08|

N 1953 |08| |08|

N 1970 |H07| |H07|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1967 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1966 |H01| |H01|

N 1986 |W31| |W31|

N 1950 |16| |16|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1981 |W16| |W16|

N 1985 |02| |02|

N 1964 |H02| |H02|

N 1989 |W12| |W12|

N 1988 |H02| |H02|

N 1980 |H05| |H05|

N 1958 |10| |10|

N 1991 |P01| |P01|

N 1937 |14| |14|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16813
16814
16815
16816
16817
16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16823
16824
16825
16826
16827
16828
16829
16830
16831
16832
16833
16834
16835
16836
16837
16838
16839
16840
16841
16842
16843
16844
16845
16846
16847
16848
16849
16850
16851
16852
16853
16854
16855
16856
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BY584914 BY000584914 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 368972 A ACTIVE AV

BY601460 BY000601460 LIB REP LIB to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132541 A ACTIVE AV

BY603041 BY000603041 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470599 A ACTIVE AP

BY607595 BY000607595 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467673 A ACTIVE AV

BY620881 BY000620881 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 375505 A ACTIVE A1

BY643888 BY000643888 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467560 A ACTIVE AV

BY657551 BY000657551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166202934 A ACTIVE A1

BY665925 BY000665925 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258515 A ACTIVE AV

BY672242 BY000672242 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600133794 A ACTIVE AN

BY681508 BY000681508 LIB REP LIB to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130674 A ACTIVE AV

BY727231 BY000727231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468898 A ACTIVE AV

BZ42828 BZ000042828 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469423 A ACTIVE AP

BZ44415 BZ000044415 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 446599 A ACTIVE AV

BZ72835 BZ000072835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153947 A ACTIVE AV

CA100028 CA000100028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166187433 A ACTIVE AV

CA100785 CA000100785 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130762 A ACTIVE AV

CA109491 CA000109491 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166121550 A ACTIVE AP

CA114374 CA000114374 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 541003 A ACTIVE AP

CA114866 CA000114866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 540786 A ACTIVE AV

CA132760 CA000132760 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166199533 A ACTIVE AV

CA135982 CA000135982 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257352 A ACTIVE AV

CA136879 CA000136879 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153500 A ACTIVE AV

CA139357 CA000139357 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 540244 A ACTIVE AV

CA140116 CA000140116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166247134 A ACTIVE AV

CA144854 CA000144854 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 467417 A ACTIVE AV

CA145290 CA000145290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166259431 A ACTIVE AP

CA147429 CA000147429 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258998 A ACTIVE AP

CA25675 CA000025675 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258705 A ACTIVE AP

CA58047 CA000058047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259736 A ACTIVE AP

CA69606 CA000069606 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132621 A ACTIVE AP

CA70728 CA000070728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166040911 A ACTIVE AP

CA73699 CA000073699 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153166 A ACTIVE AV

CA74161 CA000074161 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166212346 A ACTIVE A1

CA79437 CA000079437 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259037 A ACTIVE AP

CA90736 CA000090736 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166259803 A ACTIVE AP

CC117935 CC000117935 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153845 A ACTIVE AV

CC127012 CC000127012 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 406874 A ACTIVE A1

CC154217 CC000154217 REP DEM REP to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 87303 A ACTIVE AV

CD13383 CD000013383 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468318 A ACTIVE AV

CE33085 CE000033085 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 66963 A ACTIVE AV

CE33391 CE000033391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257467 A ACTIVE AV

CE33700 CE000033700 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258125 A ACTIVE AV

CE42428 CE000042428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166159217 A ACTIVE A1

CE44593 CE000044593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261372 A ACTIVE AP

CE52732 CE000052732 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 540600 A ACTIVE AV

CE52803 CE000052803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541098 A ACTIVE AP

CE55880 CE000055880 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166251832 A ACTIVE AV

CE57002 CE000057002 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166257470 A ACTIVE AV

CE64502 CE000064502 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257503 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
16899
16900
16901
16902
16903
16904
16905
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VERIFIED GIGLIOTTI ROBERT BENJAMIN

VERIFIED MARTIN PARKER WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING STREULI JUSTIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED BURROW REGINA-ROBYN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED FIDLER RAMSAMOOJ KAYLEIGH RAE

VERIFIED BEKCIOGLU HATICE FUNDA

UNVERIFIED HINES BRUCE T

VERIFIED SAMS JOSHUA TYLER

UNVERIFIED NEW BYRNE BRADY PAUL

VERIFIED HUNT STEPHEN DAVID

VERIFIED LEE MADISON ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KECK SUSAN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED BROWER MARTINAE ANN

VERIFIED ALLEN LEON RALPH

VERIFIED PANNELL ALETHEIA SHAYVONNE

VERIFIED MULCAHY MICHAEL VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROTHERS MARCUS ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING SEYBERT DAVID TERRY

VERIFIED STONE JAMIE J

VERIFIED THOMAS STEPHEN NICHOLAS

VERIFIED BALLEW LEVI TUCKER

VERIFIED BILODEAU EUGENE RONALD

VERIFIED BAILEY BRYANT DEE

VERIFIED HUNT AMANI HELENA

VERIFIED THOMAS FELICIA MARIE BINASBAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BEDENBAUGH LATIA ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING BURDGE ZACHARY EVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEILL LATONYA HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS HOLLY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRINSON SONYA WOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART ESTHER MAE

VERIFIED FULGHUM DOUGLAS ANDREW

UNVERIFIED BARFIELD CHECHE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS TINA LADD

VERIFIED BOSTON KYLIN WELLINGTON

UNVERIFIED MERRILL WESLEY CHARLES EVANS

VERIFIED GILES JESSICA RHIANNON

VERIFIED FARMER PAULA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED JERNIGAN WILLIAM TEDDY RAY

VERIFIED GARCIA-DESOTO RAFAELA

VERIFIED DANIELS PORTIA DENISE

UNVERIFIED TOWNER CABREA ELEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ PAULA WARREN

VERIFIED NUNLEY JULIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDOWELL DONNIE JUNIOR

VERIFIED TAYLOR RYAN MITCHELL

VERIFIED TAYLOR KAYLA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HOSKINS JAVONTE' LAVON OBADIAH

L M N O P Q
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
16899
16900
16901
16902
16903
16904
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YTD PC MASTER

3813  WILLOWICK PARK DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 3813 WILLOWICK PARK DR

8668  ORCHARD LOOP RD LELAND NC 28451 8668 ORCHARD LOOP RD

4607  NEW JACK RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 4607 NEW JACK RD

95  LUMINA AVE S  #1H WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 1654 BRATTON CT

209  CHABLIS WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 209 CHABLIS WAY

4700  TRIPLETT WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 4700 TRIPLETT WAY

JR 2459  BALANCER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2459 BALANCER DR

5980  RICHFIELD AVE HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5980 RICHFIELD AVE

1237  FRISKING LN SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1237 FRISKING LN SW

3971  BLUE HERON LN SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3971 BLUE HERON LN SW

1505  GREY CLIFF RUN WILMINGTON NC 28405 1505 GREY CLIFF RUN

4635  SWEETFERN ROW   #308 WILMINGTON NC 28411 4635 SWEETFERN ROW # 308

203  KIDDER ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 203 KIDDER ST

JR 280  MOORES LANDING RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 280 MOORES LANDING RD

5575  HEATHER ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 122 BUCKINGHAM AVE

6542  ADELINA CT SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6542 ADELINA CT SW

3717  HILLCREST ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3717 HILLCREST ST

141  BRISSON SANDS DR ST PAULS NC 28384 141 BRISSON SANDS DR

96  ALICIA DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 96 ALICIA DR

156  GREENCREST DR LINDEN NC 28356 156 GREENCREST DR

3528  COUPURE WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 3528 COUPURE WAY

900  HABERSHAM AVE ROCKY POINT NC 28457 900 HABERSHAM AVE

502  SUSSEX LN LUMBERTON NC 28358 502 SUSSEX LN

532  BRAVERY LN   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 532 BRAVERY LN # G

128  TRIBUTARY CIR WILMINGTON NC 28401 128 TRIBUTARY CIR

1718  CHERRY POINT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 1718 CHERRY POINT DR

4540  JOSH CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4540 JOSH CT

421  VALOR WAY   #C FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 421 VALOR WAY # C

4501  HUMMINGBIRD PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4501 HUMMINGBIRD PL

1135  PARK RD   #4103 SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1135 PARK RD # 4103

217  LINCOLN DR   #108 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 217 LINCOLN DR # 108

JR 5325  PENDERLEA HWY WILLARD NC 28478 5325 PENDERLEA HWY

3216 N MAIN ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3216 N MAIN ST

JR 5630  TOBY PLACE RD STEDMAN NC 28391 5630 TOBY PLACE RD

2544  MT HAVEN LAKE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2544 MT HAVEN LAKE DR

2308  MURRAYTOWN RD BURGAW NC 28425 2308 MURRAYTOWN RD

127  WINDY WOODS WAY WILMINGTON NC 28401 127 WINDY WOODS WAY

12016  ROUGH AND READY RD CERRO GORDO NC 28430 12016 ROUGH AND READY RD

844  RUFFIN ST WILMINGTON NC 28412 844 RUFFIN ST

2265  TAR HEEL RD TAR HEEL NC 28392 2265 TAR HEEL RD

5128  PERFECTION LN HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5128 PERFECTION LN

408  LEWIS CLARK DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 408 LEWIS CLARK DR

2901  DWELLE DR   #C FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2901 DWELLE DR # C

3524  SHIPSTONE PL   #103 HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3524 SHIPSTONE PL # 103

1000  PINECREST DR   #A LUMBERTON NC 28358 1000 PINECREST DR # A

274  PAWLEYS RD MAXTON NC 28364 274 PAWLEYS RD

406  SANDERS ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 406 SANDERS ST

7896  KING RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7896 KING RD

4127  GLENRIDGE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4127 GLENRIDGE RD

R S T U V W
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
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16887
16888
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16891
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28409 3362106796 W

LELAND NC 28451 3368800415 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 284051397 7817242089 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 3364090755 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 3365438838 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103565383 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3363140014 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 2404098676 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3128824996 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3362809670 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2526730384 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283014424 9103039079 B

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9106583295 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106009668 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 8542100987 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9105142526 W

LINDEN NC 28356 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 7065667523 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9199098172 U

LUMBERTON NC 28358 3137206319 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9103660331 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9109226561 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9108827272 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9109903559 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9106447100 B

WILLARD NC 28478 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9103088307 W

STEDMAN NC 28391 5408405135 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

BURGAW NC 28425 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 8282906169 W

CERRO GORDO NC 28430 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2522095961 W

TAR HEEL NC 28392 9105519880 W

5128 PERFECTION LN HOPE MILLS NC 283487546 O

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106518232 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106359315 B

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 U

MAXTON NC 28364 U

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105274608 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 8646083459 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
16899
16900
16901
16902
16903
16904
16905
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 28 NC Y 4/15/2016 |M02| M02 W

HL M 28 NC Y 3/10/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 35 NC Y 3/23/2022 |M07| M07

NL F 29 NC Y 1/20/2022 |WB| WB B

NL F 35 NY Y 9/9/2016 |H13| H13

UN F 54 OC Y 1/18/2022 |M04| M04

NL M 54 NY Y 9/4/2019 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4

NL M 26 NC Y 2/3/2022 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

UN M 28 MD Y 4/6/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 60 IL Y 1/13/2022 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL F 21 N 2/25/2022 |H06| H06

NL U 54 Y 3/11/2022 |H10| H10

UN U 62 NC Y 10/3/2020 |W03| W03 W

UN M 62 NC Y 3/16/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN F 29 NJ Y 10/22/2018 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL M 75 RI Y 1/14/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 42 MN Y 9/8/2015 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL M 25 NC Y 3/1/2022 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 53 RI Y 2/4/2022 |12| LUMBERTON #2

NL M 21 Y 6/24/2019 |LI65| LINDEN

NL M 25 CO Y 12/29/2021 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

UN U 74 Y 2/3/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 64 IN Y 10/22/2021 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL F 20 NC Y 3/12/2021 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL F 29 Y 1/12/2022 |CF01| CF01

UN F 42 SC Y 2/9/2022 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL M 19 FL Y 2/16/2022 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 48 NC Y 2/9/2022 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

UN F 41 NC Y 2/25/2022 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

UN U 58 Y 3/13/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 76 NC Y 9/30/2009 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL M 36 NC Y 1/12/2022 |LU16| LOWER UNION

NL F 37 FL Y 1/27/2020 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

UN M 53 VA Y 2/21/2022 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

NL U 50 Y 3/8/2022 |G3C| PEARCES MILL 3-G3

NL M 35 VA Y 3/4/2022 |LU16| LOWER UNION

UN M 28 Y 9/3/2018 |CF01| CF01

UN F 45 Y 8/10/2020 |P06| CERRO GORDO

UN F 71 NC Y 2/9/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL M 46 NC Y 3/7/2022 |P60| HOLLOW

HL U 61 Y 1/2/2022 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL F 37 NC Y 1/24/2022 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 29 NY Y 11/22/2016 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3

NL F 69 NC Y 3/25/2022 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL F 47 Y 12/22/2021 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL M 30 Y 3/16/2022 |34| OXENDINE

NL M 22 NC Y 7/29/2021 |G9B-2| HOPE MILLS 2B-G9

NL F 25 Y 1/5/2022 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 FAY

NL M 18 NC Y 1/6/2022 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
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16888
16889
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 05A 5 7

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 12C 12 19

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 05A 5 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 13A 13 9

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM2 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 7 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
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16896
16897
16898
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16900
16901
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YTD PC MASTER

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

20

18

20

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

18

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

18

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

16 4 COMMISSION #4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

16 4 COMMISSION #4

18

46 CD1 CD1 CO

20

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
16899
16900
16901
16902
16903
16904
16905
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

ED1

ED1

R/T

SCHOOL #6

ED1

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

R/T

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

ED1

SCHOOL #1

CL/U

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

CL/U

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CGFD CERRO GORDO FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
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16900
16901
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16904
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

COLUMBIA/UNION

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

COLUMBIA/UNION

CGRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
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16900
16901
16902
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16904
16905
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

CERRO GORDO RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
16899
16900
16901
16902
16903
16904
16905
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |M02| |M02|

N 1994 |04| |04|

N 1987 |M05| |M05|

N 1993 |WB| |WB|

N 1987 |H09| |H09|

N 1968 |M04| |M04|

N 1968 |G4| |G4|

N 1996 |G10| |G10|

N 1994 |15| |15|

N 1962 |14| |14|

N 2001 |H06| |H06|

N 1968 |H07| |H07|

N 1960 |W03| |W03|

N 1960 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1993 |G8| |G8|

N 1947 |15| |15|

N 1980 |G9| |G9|

N 1997 |31| |31|

N 1969 |12| |12|

N 2001 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1997 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1948 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1958 |11| |11|

N 2002 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1993 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1980 |G3| |G3|

N 2003 |G3| |G3|

N 1974 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1981 |G1| |G1|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1946 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1986 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1985 |G8| |G8|

N 1969 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1972 |G3| |G3|

N 1987 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1994 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1977 |P06| |P06|

N 1951 |W21| |W21|

N 1976 |P60| |P60|

N 1961 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1985 |G3| |G3|

N 1993 |G3| |G3|

N 1953 |G10| |G10|

N 1975 |12| |12|

N 1992 |34| |34|

N 2000 |G9| |G9|

N 1997 |G10| |G10|

N 2004 |G4| |G4|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16857
16858
16859
16860
16861
16862
16863
16864
16865
16866
16867
16868
16869
16870
16871
16872
16873
16874
16875
16876
16877
16878
16879
16880
16881
16882
16883
16884
16885
16886
16887
16888
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
16895
16896
16897
16898
16899
16900
16901
16902
16903
16904
16905

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003911



YTD PC MASTER

CF9102 CF000009102 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 471024 A ACTIVE AN

CG103027 CG000103027 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467965 A ACTIVE AV

CG104872 CG000104872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154279 A ACTIVE AV

CG116496 CG000116496 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470959 A ACTIVE AP

CG116499 CG000116499 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470961 A ACTIVE AP

CG13256 CG000013256 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 374073 A ACTIVE AP

CG156014 CG000156014 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133256 A ACTIVE AP

CG157389 CG000157389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 377382 A ACTIVE AP

CG183357 CG000183357 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467484 A ACTIVE AV

CG189047 CG000189047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469041 A ACTIVE AV

CG191044 CG000191044 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468606 A ACTIVE A1

CG58744 CG000058744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470963 A ACTIVE AP

CG67283 CG000067283 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133665 A ACTIVE AN

CG89133 CG000089133 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468100 A ACTIVE AV

CG99691 CG000099691 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130485 A ACTIVE AV

CH55260 CH000055260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261320 A ACTIVE AP

CH65665 CH000065665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468145 A ACTIVE AV

CJ103636 CJ000103636 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 540949 A ACTIVE AV

CJ108757 CJ000108757 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133784 A ACTIVE AN

CJ114402 CJ000114402 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600049886 A ACTIVE AV

CJ118003 CJ000118003 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166179837 A ACTIVE AV

CJ118835 CJ000118835 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131658 A ACTIVE AV

CJ143903 CJ000143903 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 373026 A ACTIVE AV

CJ147867 CJ000147867 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131831 A ACTIVE AV

CJ149546 CJ000149546 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467966 A ACTIVE AV

CJ161233 CJ000161233 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 420719 A ACTIVE AV

CJ162610 CJ000162610 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467863 A ACTIVE AV

CJ163526 CJ000163526 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467035 A ACTIVE AV

CJ169227 CJ000169227 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 448122 A ACTIVE AP

CJ172404 CJ000172404 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133730 A ACTIVE AN

CJ173958 CJ000173958 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468548 A ACTIVE AV

CJ185760 CJ000185760 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 451261 A ACTIVE A1

CJ191621 CJ000191621 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467943 A ACTIVE AV

CJ195984 CJ000195984 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133642 A ACTIVE AN

CJ206858 CJ000206858 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166260086 A ACTIVE AP

CJ210743 CJ000210743 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468058 A ACTIVE AV

CJ48841 CJ000048841 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 281050 A ACTIVE AP

CJ55665 CJ000055665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469091 A ACTIVE AV

CJ5652 CJ000005652 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467832 A ACTIVE AV

CJ75495 CJ000075495 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130808 A ACTIVE AV

CJ85848 CJ000085848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131917 A ACTIVE AV

CJ96274 CJ000096274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469054 A ACTIVE AV

CL31870 CL000031870 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 373797 A ACTIVE AV

CL38379 CL000038379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468196 A ACTIVE AV

CL61617 CL000061617 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258577 A ACTIVE AV

CM23810 CM000023810 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132143 A ACTIVE AV

CM55610 CM000055610 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468086 A ACTIVE A1

CM79364 CM000079364 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469000 A ACTIVE A1

CN65960 CN000065960 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 438458 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW ELMS DONALD JAMES

VERIFIED MONTGOMERY ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED BROWN CHRISTI SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDQUIST CYNTHIA EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDQUIST NELS ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPPELL VIRGINIA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING ONEAL KATIE BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING HABERL CARLEY CHARLOTTE

VERIFIED ACHEE BRENTON BURNETTE

VERIFIED MARKHAM MATEO

UNVERIFIED MCGINNIS JENNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAFRIET SHARON BUMGARNER

UNVERIFIED NEW THOMPSON BOBBIE ANN

VERIFIED GRIEP BRIAN ROBERT

VERIFIED MANN ELLIOTT HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM MORGYN JEAN

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR JEFFERY

UNVERIFIED NEW HYDE ALLISON LINDSAY

VERIFIED BRASWELL TAMMY STEPHENSON

VERIFIED PARKER FRANK MICHAEL

VERIFIED MAXWELL KRISTINE SMITHIA

VERIFIED ODOM COURTNEY WEAVER

VERIFIED ATKINS DANIEL CLAYTON

VERIFIED TREMBLAY ALEC JAMES

VERIFIED MUNOZ MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFIED VISSER ASHLEY JORDAN

VERIFIED BORER VICKI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FINNEGAN MCKAYLA DAWN

UNVERIFIED NEW HERNANDEZ ASHLEIGH BROWNING

VERIFIED HOPE DEBRA WILSON

UNVERIFIED BRICKER JILLIAN GABRIELLE

VERIFIED COOPER RYAN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED NEW WALLS JARRETT THOMAS CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING WITT DAYNA RENAE

VERIFIED WEAVER NICOLE DIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING RILEY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED WILKINS BETTY CALLIHAN

VERIFIED JACOBI STEVEN RICHARD

VERIFIED SMITH KENNETH ELWOOD

VERIFIED DUSENBURY PATRICK ANDREW

VERIFIED AGBAYANI STEVE V

VERIFIED PAYNE ALLISON COOPER

VERIFIED BRYAN PATRICK NORRIS

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ DIANA ESMERALDA

VERIFIED MAUCK SUSAN SLATE

UNVERIFIED WALLACE NICHOLAS PARROTT

UNVERIFIED SUMNER LUKE NORTHROP

VERIFIED BLUHM KEVIN PAUL

L M N O P Q
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

321  2ND ST S WILMINGTON NC 28401 321 2ND ST S

6708  RIVER RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 1839

313  EDGEWATER WAY SURF CITY NC 28445 313 EDGEWATER WAY

4837  WAVES POINTE WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 15088

4837  WAVES POINTE WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 15088

2305  SILVER STREAM LN   #319 WILMINGTON NC 28401 2305 SILVER STREAM LN # 319

9765  WOODRIFF CIR NE LELAND NC 28451 9765 WOODRIFF CIR NE

8  GREENSBORO ST W  #A WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 8 GREENSBORO ST W # A

II 6716  FINIAN DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6716 FINIAN DR

453  RACINE DR   #203 WILMINGTON NC 28403 453 RACINE DR # 203

221  MARLBORO ST   #2313B WILMINGTON NC 28403 221 MARLBORO ST # 2313B

624  SEA CASTLE CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 624 SEA CASTLE CT

233 NE 71ST ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 233 NE 71ST ST

943  BRADSHAW TER WILMINGTON NC 28412 943 BRADSHAW TER

3196  MOSS HAMMOCK WYND SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3196 MOSS HAMMOCK WYND

1925  PALADIN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1925 PALADIN ST

92  HORN RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 92 HORN RD

2261  JONESVILLE RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 2261 JONESVILLE RD

701  LIVE OAK DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 701 LIVE OAK DR

1973  OCEAN VIEW DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1973 OCEAN VIEW DR SW

6456  CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 6456 CEDAR CREEK RD

2300  IRELAND ST SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 2300 IRELAND ST SE

1129  MATTEO DR   #210 WILMINGTON NC 28412 1129 MATTEO DR # 210

II 212  GARDENVIEW CT LELAND NC 28451 212 GARDENVIEW CT

7244  COPPERFIELD CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7244 COPPERFIELD CT

7211  WALKING HORSE CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7211 WALKING HORSE CT

121  AMBERLEIGH DR   #304 WILMINGTON NC 28411 121 AMBERLEIGH DR # 304

1630  KILLDEER LN WILMINGTON NC 28405 1630 KILLDEER LN

735  BRAGG DR   #F WILMINGTON NC 28412 735 BRAGG DR # F

100  GREEN HILL RD NE WINNABOW NC 28479 100 GREEN HILL RD NE

4107  WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE   #217 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4107 WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE # 217

4405  PATRICK AVE   #3E WILMINGTON NC 28403 4405 PATRICK AVE # 3E

111  FLORIDA AVE   #15 CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 111 FLORIDA AVE # 15

1642  CULDEES LN SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1642 CULDEES LN SE

6459  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD STEDMAN NC 28391 6459 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD

205  CAROLINA SANDS DR CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 205 CAROLINA SANDS DR

6329  HEAD RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 PO BOX 1313

1513  PINFISH LN   #2 CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 1513 PINFISH LN # 2

1015  NUTT ST   #346 WILMINGTON NC 28401 1015 NUTT ST # 346

III 233  MAGNOLIA DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 233 MAGNOLIA DR

1672  PROVINCIAL DR LELAND NC 28451 1672 PROVINCIAL DR

1411  4TH ST S WILMINGTON NC 28401 1411 4TH ST S

124  WALNUT ST   #301 WILMINGTON NC 28401 124 WALNUT ST # 301

384  SHACKLEFORD DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 384 SHACKLEFORD DR

220  HEATHERIDGE DR   #J FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 220 HEATHERIDGE DR # J

960  SANDPIPER BAY DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 960 SANDPIPER BAY DR

8941  COBBLE RIDGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8941 COBBLE RIDGE DR

212  OAK CREST DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 212 OAK CREST DR

5405  AVENTURAS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5405 AVENTURAS DR

R S T U V W
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 7045776586 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 2407041698 W

WILMINGTON NC 284085088 W

WILMINGTON NC 284085088 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7044371722 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 7046094457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7044586757 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8285080506 W

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9199460981 I

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9192101841 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9199632751 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9195380834 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 O

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9192683170 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9199090812 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106660387 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9199014250 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9192156179 U

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 9196318450 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 U

STEDMAN NC 28391 U

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 U

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 284801313 9105081729 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 3363802410 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9849007184 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9848338979 W

LELAND NC 28451 9193893121 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9193565930 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9193975141 O

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 2522866235 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 60 Y 4/5/2022 |W25| W25 W

NL M 94 PA N 1/27/2022 |FP06| FP06

NL F 44 MD Y 3/18/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN F 73 Y 4/3/2022 |M03| M03 W

UN M 74 Y 4/3/2022 |M03| M03 W

NL F 81 NC Y 7/22/2016 |W26| W26 W

NL F 26 Y 3/21/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN U 27 Y 10/4/2016 |WB| WB B

UN U 66 Y 1/16/2022 |M02| M02 W

UN U 21 Y 3/1/2022 |W24| W24 W

NL F 21 N 2/16/2022 |W28| W28 W

UN U 63 Y 4/2/2022 |FP07| FP07

UN F 56 NJ Y 4/1/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL M 63 NY Y 2/1/2022 |M03| M03 W

UN M 71 Y 1/6/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN U 28 Y 3/21/2022 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

UN F 19 NC Y 2/3/2022 |M03| M03

NL M 42 NC Y 3/3/2022 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL U 43 Y 4/5/2022 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL F 59 NC Y 9/9/2014 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 60 OC Y 7/6/2018 |G6C| CEDAR CREEK-G6

NL F 55 Y 2/11/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN F 30 NC Y 6/20/2016 |M04| M04 W

NL U 30 Y 2/16/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL U 28 Y 1/31/2022 |H11| H11

NL M 37 Y 6/26/2019 |H11| H11

NL F 26 NC Y 1/26/2022 |H12| H12 W

NL F 64 OH Y 1/3/2022 |H06| H06

UN F 25 NC Y 10/5/2020 |W16| W16 W

UN F 33 NC Y 4/4/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL U 54 Y 2/15/2022 |M03| M03 W

NL F 22 NC Y 10/30/2020 |W28| W28 W

NL M 22 NC Y 1/28/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

UN U 27 Y 3/31/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 26 Y 3/15/2022 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

UN U 20 Y 2/2/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

NL M 56 NC Y 10/22/2008 |W33| W33 W

UN F 87 NC Y 3/2/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

NL M 65 NY Y 1/26/2022 |W25| W25 W

UN M 46 NC Y 1/18/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN M 46 SC Y 2/21/2022 |NB02| LELAND 31

UN U 53 Y 3/2/2022 |W03| W03 W

NL F 59 NC Y 7/26/2016 |W25| W25 W

NL M 36 NC Y 2/4/2022 |H12| H12

HL F 23 NC Y 2/4/2022 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL U 63 Y 2/25/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL M 33 NC Y 2/2/2022 |H13| H13

UN U 22 Y 3/1/2022 |W32| W32 W

NL U 58 Y 7/17/2020 |M02| M02 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

7 05C 5 7

7 16B 16B 24

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

18

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

19

19

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

20

20

20

19

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

19

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

18

18

20

20

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19

20

19

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19

20

19

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

18

18

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

20

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

ED3

ED3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

ED3

ED1

SCHOOL #5

ED3

ED5

ED4

ED2

SCHOOL #5

ED1

ED5

SCHOOL #5

ED1

BB BC BD BE
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003919



YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

50

50

1 DISTRICT 1

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16906
16907
16908
16909
16910
16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
16916
16917
16918
16919
16920
16921
16922
16923
16924
16925
16926
16927
16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
16939
16940
16941
16942
16943
16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
16950
16951
16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |W25| |W25|

N 1928 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1978 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1949 |M03| |M03|

N 1948 |M03| |M03|

N 1941 |W26| |W26|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1995 |WB| |WB|

N 1956 |M02| |M02|

N 2001 |W24| |W24|

N 2001 |W28| |W28|

N 1959 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1966 |22| |22|

N 1959 |M03| |M03|

N 1951 |10| |10|

N 1994 |G4| |G4|

N 2003 |M03| |M03|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1979 |09| |09|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1962 |G6| |G6|

N 1967 |10| |10|

N 1992 |M04| |M04|

N 1992 |02| |02|

N 1994 |H07| |H07|

N 1985 |H07| |H07|

N 1996 |H09| |H09|

N 1958 |H06| |H06|

N 1997 |W16| |W16|

N 1989 |05| |05|

N 1968 |M03| |M03|

N 2000 |W28| |W28|

N 2000 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1995 |10| |10|

N 1996 |G6| |G6|

N 2002 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1966 |H03| |H03|

N 1935 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1957 |W25| |W25|

N 1976 |16| |16|

N 1976 |02| |02|

N 1969 |W03| |W03|

N 1963 |W25| |W25|

N 1986 |H09| |H09|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1989 |H09| |H09|

N 2000 |W18| |W18|

N 1964 |M02| |M02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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16907
16908
16909
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16911
16912
16913
16914
16915
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16917
16918
16919
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16928
16929
16930
16931
16932
16933
16934
16935
16936
16937
16938
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16944
16945
16946
16947
16948
16949
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16952
16953
16954
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YTD PC MASTER

CN66418 CN000066418 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 333528 A ACTIVE AP

CN69451 CN000069451 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600072347 A ACTIVE AV

CN71232 CN000071232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 463417 A ACTIVE AP

CN88289 CN000088289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153395 A ACTIVE AV

CN95382 CN000095382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153394 A ACTIVE AV

CP26111 CP000026111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 165982120 A ACTIVE AP

CP51600 CP000051600 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468474 A ACTIVE AV

CW1004538 CW001004538 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600125808 A ACTIVE AV

CW103033 CW000103033 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130775 A ACTIVE AV

CW1040560 CW001040560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 374426 A ACTIVE AP

CW1057782 CW001057782 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469125 A ACTIVE AV

CW106590 CW000106590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154401 A ACTIVE AP

CW1069055 CW001069055 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 422549 A ACTIVE AV

CW110181 CW000110181 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 154397 A ACTIVE AP

CW1112713 CW001112713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166199187 A ACTIVE A1

CW1132644 CW001132644 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 91993 A ACTIVE AP

CW1149757 CW001149757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470546 A ACTIVE AP

CW1177825 CW001177825 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470823 A ACTIVE AP

CW118347 CW000118347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131414 A ACTIVE AV

CW118652 CW000118652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133401 A ACTIVE AP

CW1218264 CW001218264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468271 A ACTIVE A1

CW1232698 CW001232698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 433910 A ACTIVE AP

CW1237121 CW001237121 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153533 A ACTIVE AV

CW1259273 CW001259273 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 466985 A ACTIVE AV

CW1261387 CW001261387 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 467740 A ACTIVE A1

CW1272027 CW001272027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469169 A ACTIVE AP

CW1277609 CW001277609 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133291 A ACTIVE AP

CW1281636 CW001281636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600131362 A ACTIVE AV

CW1283708 CW001283708 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 540736 A ACTIVE AV

CW1288322 CW001288322 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 152800 A ACTIVE AV

CW1303468 CW001303468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 443836 A ACTIVE AV

CW1323781 CW001323781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 538329 A ACTIVE AP

CW1339707 CW001339707 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 467121 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385982 CW001385982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131031 A ACTIVE AV

CW154314 CW000154314 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600132139 A ACTIVE AV

CW164077 CW000164077 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 471100 A ACTIVE AN

CW187151 CW000187151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468566 A ACTIVE AV

CW202464 CW000202464 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467073 A ACTIVE AV

CW215009 CW000215009 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 132232 A ACTIVE AV

CW215636 CW000215636 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130671 A ACTIVE AV

CW240250 CW000240250 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153194 A ACTIVE AV

CW258976 CW000258976 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600007427 A ACTIVE AV

CW26013 CW000026013 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166223901 A ACTIVE AP

CW267456 CW000267456 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600101336 A ACTIVE AV

CW300656 CW000300656 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 60445 A ACTIVE AV

CW378748 CW000378748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600011772 A ACTIVE AV

CW418174 CW000418174 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600121637 A ACTIVE AV

CW426550 CW000426550 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470798 A ACTIVE AP

CW470298 CW000470298 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600125382 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KEENER ANDREW MARCUS

VERIFIED ALEXANDER CRUZ LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS SHANNA RAE

VERIFIED TUGWELL DIANE HNOU

VERIFIED TUGWELL DOUGLAS COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSTON ELIZABETH ROSEMAE

VERIFIED LAMB SAMANTHA NICOLE

VERIFIED JORDAN JULI ANN

VERIFIED NYHOLM CHERRY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING YOON ARISA MIDORI

VERIFIED LOYD MEREDITH MOYSEY

VERIFICATION PENDING NOWELL MARY ANN PAULA

VERIFIED SPERRY LOUISE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING NOWELL PAUL MARK

UNVERIFIED GREEN JAYNA SIMONE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES WENDY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE JEFFREY ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVAN BRETT SAMUEL

VERIFIED SUTTON CLARK DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING STUART JULIA WRIGHT

UNVERIFIED KLAUK TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCOY FALLON ROSE

VERIFIED FISHER COURTNEY NICOLE

VERIFIED LEHEW CLAIRE JENSEN

UNVERIFIED RILEY SEAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GACOKA KIERA HOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING TEMPLE GARRETT MICHAEL

VERIFIED KAPP JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED JONES JOHNSY CRAIG

VERIFIED JOYCE JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED NOEL LAURA THERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING DELGADO SILVERMAN LUIS ANTONIO

VERIFIED ORVIN ANNA FAITH

VERIFIED MACKIN WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED PARKER COLLEEN

UNVERIFIED NEW HALL JOHN FANT

VERIFIED DEMARE ANTOINETTE MARIE

VERIFIED VISCOUNT PAMELA HEDRICK

VERIFIED LONG MARGARET HULAK

VERIFIED SHELLENBERGER RICHARD LINN

VERIFIED FOX PAULA GODFREY

VERIFIED MOORE KATHY TORRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE MARY KING

VERIFIED GORDON WILLIAM STAFFORD

VERIFIED FOWLER MICHAEL DOCK

VERIFIED KOZLOWSKI DONNA GAIL

VERIFIED REECE JUDY NICHOLS

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS DANIEL KEITH

VERIFIED GIANNOLA RICHARD RALPH
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YTD PC MASTER

433  DARLINGTON AVE   #107 WILMINGTON NC 28403 433 DARLINGTON AVE # 107

1981  REIDSVILLE RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 1981 REIDSVILLE RD

6217  SUGAR PINE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 6217 SUGAR PINE DR

106  YACHT BASIN LDG HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 106 YACHT BASIN LDG

106  YACHT BASIN LDG HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 106 YACHT BASIN LDG

325 N COOL SPRING ST   #503 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 325 N COOL SPRING ST # 503

5432  SIRIUS DR   #303 WILMINGTON NC 28405 5432 SIRIUS DR # 303

2954  PINE BLOOM WAY LELAND NC 28451 2954 PINE BLOOM WAY

3021  BROADHAVEN DR LELAND NC 28451 3021 BROADHAVEN DR

504  DOGWOOD LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 PO BOX 175

1116  ADAMS LANDING DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 1116 ADAMS LANDING DR

109  SANDERLING CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 109 SANDERLING CT

19  PICKETT DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 19 PICKETT DR

109  SANDERLING CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 109 SANDERLING CT

5549  RIVER RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5549 RIVER RD

3944  OLD BOARDMAN RD EVERGREEN NC 28438 3944 OLD BOARDMAN RD

629  BEDMINISTER LN WILMINGTON NC 28405 629 BEDMINISTER LN

321  SMALLWOOD CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 321 SMALLWOOD CT

6965  MAPLE RD NW ASH NC 28420 6965 MAPLE RD NW

104  LUCAS CV OAK ISLAND NC 28465 104 LUCAS CV

4102  RANDALL PKWY WILMINGTON NC 28403 4102 RANDALL PKWY

5334  RIDGEWOOD HEIGHTS DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5334 RIDGEWOOD HEIGHTS DR

341  OLDE POINT LOOP HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 341 OLDE POINT LOOP

216  CHARTER DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 216 CHARTER DR

5203  GREENVILLE LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 5203 GREENVILLE LOOP RD

3744  ECHO FARMS BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28412 3744 ECHO FARMS BLVD

400  ROYAL WAY SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 400 ROYAL WAY SE

74  NORTHEAST DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 74 NORTHEAST DR NW

260  DECKER RD ST PAULS NC 28384 260 DECKER RD

141  SAILOR SKY WAY HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 141 SAILOR SKY WAY

550  AVERY DR   #1218 WILMINGTON NC 28411 550 AVERY DR # 1218

300  PEARL ST   #100 LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 2876

4955  PEPYS LN   #426A WILMINGTON NC 28403 4955 PEPYS LN # 426A

702  BERMUDA WALK SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 702 BERMUDA WALK

113 E BEACH DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 113 E BEACH DR

JR 1315  TEDDY RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 1315 TEDDY RD

5640  GARRETT LEA PARKE WILMINGTON NC 28412 5640 GARRETT LEA PARKE

700  THIRD ST S CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 700 THIRD ST S

3010  FRONT ST BURGAW NC 28425 3010 FRONT ST

3038  PINE BLOOM WAY LELAND NC 28451 3038 PINE BLOOM WAY

1609 S SHORE DR SURF CITY NC 28445 1609 S SHORE DR

1811  HARBOR DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1811 HARBOR DR SW

400  FORSYTHE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 400 FORSYTHE ST

III 3126  BOGIE CT SW SUPPLY NC 28462 3126 BOGIE CT SW

202  MIRIAM LN TABOR CITY NC 28463 202 MIRIAM LN

639  MEADOWBROOK LN NW CALABASH NC 28467 639 MEADOWBROOK LN NW

3804  WATER MARK CIR SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3804 WATER MARK CIR SE

1115  LACEWOOD CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 1115 LACEWOOD CT

6645  ANNESBROOK PL SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6645 ANNESBROOK PL SW
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105997971 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 9107773946 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 A

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9106518391 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8284218707 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 284800175 7049098982 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 4104873999 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9802295737 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7045829250 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9106704106 B

EVERGREEN NC 28438 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 7048776553 W

ASH NC 28420 U

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7045940297 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 5042144979 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9803551971 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9802532389 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 5132376728 B

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 I

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2035264243 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 5185260277 W

LUMBERTON NC 283592876 7049303241 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7046683093 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 7045166723 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7045028943 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 U

BURGAW NC 28425 7042413533 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7046612346 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7047838575 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 9102128042 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9105790557 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7045003697 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 35 NC Y 11/28/2012 |W15| W15 W

UN M 34 NC Y 12/20/2016 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL U 43 Y 9/24/2021 |FP06| FP06

NL F 41 Y 1/11/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL M 42 Y 1/11/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 87 NC Y 4/24/2007 |CC01| CROSS CREEK 01 FAY

NL F 23 NC Y 2/14/2022 |CF05| CF05

NL F 67 Y 8/22/2021 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 75 Y 1/17/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 26 NC Y 8/23/2016 |W33| W33 W

UN F 45 DC Y 3/3/2022 |M03| M03

NL F 66 Y 3/30/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 59 NC Y 8/5/2019 |W16| W16 W

NL M 68 MA Y 3/30/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 25 NC Y 6/14/2019 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

UN U 62 N 3/21/2022 |P15| TATUM BC

NL M 61 PA Y 3/21/2022 |H02| H02 W

NL M 41 MO Y 3/29/2022 |H11| H11

UN U 52 Y 2/5/2022 |WB03| LONGWOOD UNC

NL U 56 Y 3/25/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN U 22 N 2/8/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 22 LA Y 2/21/2020 |H04| H04 W

NL F 26 Y 2/8/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 21 NC Y 12/30/2021 |H04| H04 W

NL M 21 TN Y 1/20/2022 |W32| W32 W

UN F 32 OH Y 3/4/2022 |W30| W30 W

UN M 22 Y 3/20/2022 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL F 28 Y 2/3/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 52 Y 1/24/2022 |32A| ST PAULS

UN M 53 Y 11/19/2021 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 33 NY Y 9/18/2020 |H12| H12 W

HL M 47 PR Y 5/12/2021 |36| SMYRNA LMBT

NL F 22 SC Y 1/4/2022 |W13| W13 W

NL M 24 Y 1/25/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 66 NC Y 2/14/2022 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

UN M 68 Y 4/6/2022 |CF01| CF01

UN F 74 NY Y 2/16/2022 |M03| M03

UN U 65 Y 1/3/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

UN F 71 NC Y 5/6/2017 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW STH

NL M 73 PA Y 1/13/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 55 Y 1/15/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL F 66 NC Y 4/2/2008 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 87 NC Y 8/26/2020 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

UN M 70 NC Y 12/6/2019 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 66 SC Y 10/13/2006 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS TC

UN F 71 HI Y 9/5/2008 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN F 80 SC Y 4/9/2021 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 UNC

UN M 68 NC Y 3/29/2022 |FP04| FP04

UN M 74 NY Y 8/16/2021 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

BOARDMAN 7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM5 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #5 7 16B 16B 24

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

ST HELENA 7 05A 5 9

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

TABOR CITY 7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
16955
16956
16957
16958
16959
16960
16961
16962
16963
16964
16965
16966
16967
16968
16969
16970
16971
16972
16973
16974
16975
16976
16977
16978
16979
16980
16981
16982
16983
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16986
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17001
17002
17003
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YTD PC MASTER

18

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

46 CD1 CD1 CO

18

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

20

19

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

19

19

16 5 COMMISSION #5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

46 CD5 CD5 CO

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
16955
16956
16957
16958
16959
16960
16961
16962
16963
16964
16965
16966
16967
16968
16969
16970
16971
16972
16973
16974
16975
16976
16977
16978
16979
16980
16981
16982
16983
16984
16985
16986
16987
16988
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16990
16991
16992
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16994
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17003
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ED4

R/T

R/T

SCHOOL #1

ED5

ED5

R/T

R/T

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EGFD EVERGREEN FIRE DISTRICT

ED4

ED3

R/T

ED2

ED1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

R/T

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED1

SCHOOL #4

ED2

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

ED1

ED3

ED1

BB BC BD BE
16955
16956
16957
16958
16959
16960
16961
16962
16963
16964
16965
16966
16967
16968
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

KLRD

50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

TCRD

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
16955
16956
16957
16958
16959
16960
16961
16962
16963
16964
16965
16966
16967
16968
16969
16970
16971
16972
16973
16974
16975
16976
16977
16978
16979
16980
16981
16982
16983
16984
16985
16986
16987
16988
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16991
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICTBC BOARDMAN 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

STH ST HELENA 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT TC TABOR CITY 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
16955
16956
16957
16958
16959
16960
16961
16962
16963
16964
16965
16966
16967
16968
16969
16970
16971
16972
16973
16974
16975
16976
16977
16978
16979
16980
16981
16982
16983
16984
16985
16986
16987
16988
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16991
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |W15| |W15|

N 1988 |21| |21|

N 1979 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1981 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1980 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1935 |CC01| |CC01|

N 1999 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1996 |H03| |H03|

N 1977 |M03| |M03|

N 1956 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1963 |W16| |W16|

N 1954 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1997 |G9| |G9|

N 1960 |P15| |P15|

N 1961 |H02| |H02|

N 1981 |H07| |H07|

N 1970 |17| |17|

N 1966 |22| |22|

N 2000 |W28| |W28|

N 2000 |H04| |H04|

N 1996 |MT19| |MT19|

N 2001 |H04| |H04|

N 2001 |W18| |W18|

N 1990 |W30| |W30|

N 2000 |11| |11|

N 1994 |17| |17|

N 1970 |32| |32|

N 1969 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1989 |H09| |H09|

N 1975 |36| |36|

N 2000 |W13| |W13|

N 1998 |16| |16|

N 1956 |23| |23|

N 1954 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1948 |M03| |M03|

N 1957 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1951 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1967 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1956 |15| |15|

N 1935 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1952 |12| |12|

N 1956 |P26| |P26|

N 1951 |17| |17|

N 1942 |08| |08|

N 1954 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1948 |15| |15|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
16955
16956
16957
16958
16959
16960
16961
16962
16963
16964
16965
16966
16967
16968
16969
16970
16971
16972
16973
16974
16975
16976
16977
16978
16979
16980
16981
16982
16983
16984
16985
16986
16987
16988
16989
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16991
16992
16993
16994
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17001
17002
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YTD PC MASTER

CW519504 CW000519504 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600109301 A ACTIVE AV

CW539959 CW000539959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133863 A ACTIVE AN

CW570626 CW000570626 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 463344 A ACTIVE A1

CW572419 CW000572419 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 337347 A ACTIVE AV

CW575844 CW000575844 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131095 A ACTIVE AV

CW585971 CW000585971 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133719 A ACTIVE AN

CW589221 CW000589221 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468527 A ACTIVE AV

CW604239 CW000604239 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600133620 A ACTIVE AN

CW606443 CW000606443 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600121792 A ACTIVE AP

CW621908 CW000621908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600096116 A ACTIVE AV

CW648605 CW000648605 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467712 A ACTIVE AV

CW679078 CW000679078 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130379 A ACTIVE AV

CW683402 CW000683402 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153454 A ACTIVE AV

CW687285 CW000687285 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153727 A ACTIVE AV

CW709141 CW000709141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133367 A ACTIVE AP

CW729178 CW000729178 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132041 A ACTIVE AV

CW751501 CW000751501 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469266 A ACTIVE AP

CW759911 CW000759911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468139 A ACTIVE AV

CW765248 CW000765248 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467069 A ACTIVE AV

CW768209 CW000768209 REP DEM REP to DEM 71 PENDER 153664 A ACTIVE AV

CW774565 CW000774565 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470725 A ACTIVE A1

CW781614 CW000781614 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130825 A ACTIVE AV

CW835931 CW000835931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600077808 A ACTIVE AV

CW855931 CW000855931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 84958 A ACTIVE AV

CW857034 CW000857034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261861 A ACTIVE AN

CW881597 CW000881597 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132267 A ACTIVE AV

CW882233 CW000882233 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166112147 A ACTIVE AP

CW887793 CW000887793 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131991 A ACTIVE AV

CW926833 CW000926833 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 467458 A ACTIVE AV

CW935366 CW000935366 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 471094 A ACTIVE AN

CW946398 CW000946398 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600125520 A ACTIVE AV

CW951896 CW000951896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132981 A ACTIVE AP

CW95328 CW000095328 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132995 A ACTIVE AP

CW958532 CW000958532 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132980 A ACTIVE AP

CW978098 CW000978098 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600131837 A ACTIVE AV

CY19980 CY000019980 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166259370 A ACTIVE AP

CZ102320 CZ000102320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131029 A ACTIVE AV

CZ103737 CZ000103737 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 540619 A ACTIVE AV

CZ33651 CZ000033651 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165993527 A ACTIVE AP

CZ3903 CZ000003903 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469901 A ACTIVE AP

CZ39064 CZ000039064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 395764 A ACTIVE AV

CZ42077 CZ000042077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600117181 A ACTIVE AV

CZ59164 CZ000059164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130779 A ACTIVE AV

CZ65936 CZ000065936 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600000606 A ACTIVE AV

CZ74077 CZ000074077 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 92122 A ACTIVE AP

CZ74179 CZ000074179 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166119330 A ACTIVE AV

CZ82967 CZ000082967 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166120544 A ACTIVE A1

CZ89142 CZ000089142 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467587 A ACTIVE AV

CZ90556 CZ000090556 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469384 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17004
17005
17006
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17011
17012
17013
17014
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17021
17022
17023
17024
17025
17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ISHERWOOD TRACY ROBERTSON

UNVERIFIED NEW MAGNA DIANE DAVILA

UNVERIFIED CURRY ANNA CLAIRE

VERIFIED COOK ROBERT STERLING

VERIFIED DUNNE TIMOTHY WALLACE

UNVERIFIED NEW SWART ALLEN THOMAS

VERIFIED SMALL EDWINA LAVERNE

UNVERIFIED NEW DALE JOHLYN LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE RICHARD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MCEACHRAN DEIDRE FRASER

VERIFIED MOORE TRAVIS LEE

VERIFIED DAVIS CYNTHIA SLOAN

VERIFIED FRANKLIN-PIRES SUZANNE

VERIFIED WEAVER ANTHONY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING RESLER ERIN DONHAM

VERIFIED DOOLITTLE KAREN NORTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY JESSE MARSHALL

VERIFIED NORESKI MICHELA RACHEL

VERIFIED SOLIDA TRACY LORRAINE

VERIFIED PAEZ LINDSAY ANN

UNVERIFIED DENNIS PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED FISCHER MARY KOBUSSEN

VERIFIED GORE TAKEENYA CHAWANNA

VERIFIED HENDERSON EDMOND MONQUE

UNVERIFIED NEW WOMACK GEORGE GILBERT

VERIFIED LARRABEE ALLYSSA ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MELITI KATHLEEN ROYAL

VERIFIED DOOLITTLE JAMES FRANK

VERIFIED CORNELISON CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

UNVERIFIED NEW BROOKS MICK VINCENT

VERIFIED GALLAGHER JOHN FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHANSEN KERRY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING NYHOLM DENNIS WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHANSEN ROLF RAGNAR

VERIFIED HOLLINS SHEILA EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT ROSIE ELLEN

VERIFIED CIORRA CYNTHIA MARIE

VERIFIED TAYLOR ARTIS LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIEST SUE MCKINNON

VERIFICATION PENDING COX JUDITH OWENS

VERIFIED KRIEGER JILL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KEELING MELISSA MICHELLE

VERIFIED GOLDBERG TRACY ANN

VERIFIED LEONARD CYNTHIA BURGIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENDER CHRISTOPHER PAUL

VERIFIED CONSALVI ROBERT WAYNE

UNVERIFIED ESTEVEZ BRENDA

VERIFIED MILLS HANNAH DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING SWEETING DONALD EUGENE

L M N O P Q
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1396  CROSS WATER CIR LELAND NC 28451 1396 CROSS WATER CIR

1647  CULDEES LN SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1647 CULDEES LN SE

4583  ATRIUM CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4583 ATRIUM CT

JR 7737  BONAVENTURE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 7737 BONAVENTURE DR

2245  SHANE ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2245 SHANE ST SW

6919  GRACIEUSE LN SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6919 GRACIEUSE LN SW

1812  NUN ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 1812 NUN ST

46  CALABASH DR CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 46 CALABASH DR

3090  FAIRWAY 9 CT SW SUPPLY NC 28462 3090 FAIRWAY 9 CT SW

8650  LANVALE FOREST DR LELAND NC 28451 8650 LANVALE FOREST DR

6602  WHEATFIELDS CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 6602 WHEATFIELDS CT

439  WAMPEE ST NW CALABASH NC 28467 439 WAMPEE ST NW

194  BLUENOSE LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 194 BLUENOSE LN

47  CAMDEN TRL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 47 CAMDEN TRL

314 NE 52ND ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 314 NE 52ND ST

169  SWORDFISH DR HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 169 SWORDFISH DR

5617  BROWN PELICAN LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 5617 BROWN PELICAN LN

114  RIVER GATE LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 114 RIVER GATE LN

360  ARBORETUM DR   #302 WILMINGTON NC 28405 360 ARBORETUM DR # 302

344  GRANDVIEW DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 344 GRANDVIEW DR

8217  BLUE HERON DR E  #3 WILMINGTON NC 28411 8217 BLUE HERON DR E APT

9376  FALLEN PEAR LN NE LELAND NC 28451 9376 FALLEN PEAR LN NE

34  PAISLEY DR   #208 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 34 PAISLEY DR # 208

342  BURNEY'S MILL RD CLARKTON NC 28433 342 BURNEY'S MILL RD

III 121  SYCAMORE CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 121 SYCAMORE CT

103 N CASWELL AVE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 103 N CASWELL AVE

3614  STURBRIDGE DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 3614 STURBRIDGE DR

JR 169  SWORDFISH DR HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 169 SWORDFISH DR

313  BIRMINGHAM AVE CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 313 BIRMINGHAM AVE

518  MOTTS CREEK RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 518 MOTTS CREEK RD

9193  OLDFIELD RD NW CALABASH NC 28467 9193 OLDFIELD RD NW

4305  AMBERLY CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4305 AMBERLY CT

3021  BROADHAVEN DR LELAND NC 28451 3021 BROADHAVEN DR

4305  AMBERLY CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4305 AMBERLY CT

630  SILOS WAY CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 630 SILOS WAY

5313  BROWER TRL HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5313 BROWER TRL

8825  LANSDOWNE DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 8825 LANSDOWNE DR NW

JR 3603  NC711 HWY LUMBERTON NC 28360 3603 NC711 HWY

400  FORSYTHE ST   #111 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 400 FORSYTHE ST # 111

2508  LUMINA AVE N  #E-1D WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 2508 LUMINA AVE N # E-1D

453  WAYNE DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 453 WAYNE DR

1283  ROCK CRAB WAY SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1283 ROCK CRAB WAY SW

6444  PINNACLE PT WINNABOW NC 28479 6444 PINNACLE PT

1204 W MAIN ST SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1204 W MAIN ST

10071  PEACOCK RD CHADBOURN NC 28431 10071 PEACOCK RD

4221  HIGH STAKES CIR   #118 PARKTON NC 28371 4221 HIGH STAKES CIR # 118

3220  BOONE TRL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3220 BOONE TRL

318  PARKWAY DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 318 PARKWAY DR

III 4604  CRAWDAD CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4604 CRAWDAD CT

R S T U V W
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LELAND NC 28451 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7049684718 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 7046416007 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 7046053942 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7045754566 B

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 7048074576 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

LELAND NC 28451 7048777283 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

CALABASH NC 28467 7049427851 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7049750563 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 7046099261 W

HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9802413855 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7045785182 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9803956906 W

3EAS WILMINGTON NC 284117669 U

LELAND NC 28451 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9105248217 B

CLARKTON NC 28433 7042938381 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 7046150224 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 7046492656 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9083297676 W

HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

CALABASH NC 28467 7045343601 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

LELAND NC 28451 7042934919 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 U

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9106956769 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108297111 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 9105286106 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9106644525 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

CHADBOURN NC 28431 9107424711 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9106389390 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104896233 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9107773185 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105852521 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 54 Y 8/17/2020 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 69 Y 4/7/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 44 TX Y 9/22/2021 |H05| H05 W

NL M 39 NC Y 6/16/2013 |H12| H12

UN M 50 OH Y 1/26/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN M 46 Y 4/4/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN F 42 NC Y 2/15/2022 |W27| W27 W

NL F 61 IN Y 3/31/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL M 68 Y 4/15/2021 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL F 69 MI Y 6/3/2019 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 40 Y 1/23/2022 |H10| H10

UN F 77 NC Y 1/4/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL F 55 Y 1/31/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN M 38 FL Y 2/24/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 49 OH Y 3/18/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL U 53 Y 2/23/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 13

UN M 41 PA Y 3/8/2022 |FP04| FP04

NL F 37 Y 2/3/2022 |FP06| FP06

NL F 60 IL Y 1/3/2022 |H05| H05 W

NL F 35 WA Y 2/22/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN U 78 Y 3/26/2022 |H13| H13

UN U 65 Y 1/18/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 44 NC Y 9/26/2017 |CB02| SHALLOTTE 22

NL M 33 NC Y 10/1/2019 |P17| WELCHES CREEK

NL M 36 PA Y 4/7/2022 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

UN F 31 NC Y 2/28/2022 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 21

UN F 73 NJ Y 10/8/2014 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL U 53 Y 2/22/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 13

UN U 50 Y 1/13/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

NL U 32 Y 4/6/2022 |M03| M03

NL M 67 NJ Y 8/6/2021 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN F 69 Y 3/23/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL M 76 MN Y 3/23/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 69 Y 3/23/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN U 67 PA Y 2/17/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN F 53 Y 2/25/2022 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL U 62 Y 1/25/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 60 SC Y 1/5/2022 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL F 86 NC Y 2/20/2008 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

NL F 81 NC Y 3/17/2022 |WB| WB B

UN U 45 Y 10/4/2017 |W12| W12 W

NL F 43 NC Y 11/3/2020 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

UN F 52 Y 1/17/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 60 NC Y 5/10/2007 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN M 60 NY Y 3/29/2022 |P07| CHADBOURN

NL M 53 CA Y 7/10/2015 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9 HM

NL F 52 NC N 7/8/2015 |G4B| CROSS CREEK 20-G4 FAY

NL F 28 NC Y 1/18/2022 |W17| W17 W

NL M 28 NC Y 3/11/2022 |W15| W15 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
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17024
17025
17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
17032
17033
17034
17035
17036
17037
17038
17039
17040
17041
17042
17043
17044
17045
17046
17047
17048
17049
17050
17051
17052

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003938



YTD PC MASTER

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

HOLDEN BEACH 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SHALLOTTE 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12B 12 19

SOUTHPORT 2 2 7 13B 13 8

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

HOLDEN BEACH 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
17015
17016
17017
17018
17019
17020
17021
17022
17023
17024
17025
17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
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17035
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YTD PC MASTER

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19

19

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

46 CD3 CD3 CO

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19

19

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

46 CD6 CD6 CO

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
17015
17016
17017
17018
17019
17020
17021
17022
17023
17024
17025
17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
17032
17033
17034
17035
17036
17037
17038
17039
17040
17041
17042
17043
17044
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17046
17047
17048
17049
17050
17051
17052
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

ED2

ED2

ED1

ED1

ED2

ED5

ED1

R/T

R/T

ED3

ED2

R/T

ED5

ED4

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

ED3

SCHOOL #6

ED2

ED1

ED3

ED5

ED3

ED1

SCHOOL #6

ED1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

SCHOOL #4

ED1

ED5

ED1

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT KLFD KLONDYKE/CHADBOURN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
17015
17016
17017
17018
17019
17020
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17035
17036
17037
17038
17039
17040
17041
17042
17043
17044
17045
17046
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17048
17049
17050
17051
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

4 DISTRICT 4

2 DISTRICT 2

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

LWRD

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

KLRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
17015
17016
17017
17018
17019
17020
17021
17022
17023
17024
17025
17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
17032
17033
17034
17035
17036
17037
17038
17039
17040
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17042
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17051
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YTD PC MASTER

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 HOLDEN BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

22 SHALLOTTE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 HOLDEN BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

KLONDYKE-CHADBOURN RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
17015
17016
17017
17018
17019
17020
17021
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17026
17027
17028
17029
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |04| |04|

N 1953 |10| |10|

N 1978 |H05| |H05|

N 1983 |H09| |H09|

N 1972 |20| |20|

N 1976 |15| |15|

N 1980 |W27| |W27|

N 1961 |19| |19|

N 1954 |12| |12|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1982 |H07| |H07|

N 1945 |17| |17|

N 1967 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1984 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1973 |22| |22|

N 1969 |20| |20|

N 1981 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1985 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1962 |H05| |H05|

N 1987 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1944 |H09| |H09|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 1978 |13| |13|

N 1989 |P17| |P17|

N 1986 |CC19| |CC19|

N 1991 |08| |08|

N 1949 |G10| |G10|

N 1969 |20| |20|

N 1972 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1990 |M03| |M03|

N 1955 |17| |17|

N 1953 |10| |10|

N 1946 |04| |04|

N 1953 |10| |10|

N 1955 |19| |19|

N 1969 |G9| |G9|

N 1960 |17| |17|

N 1962 |25| |25|

N 1936 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1941 |WB| |WB|

N 1977 |W12| |W12|

N 1979 |14| |14|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1962 |16| |16|

N 1962 |P07| |P07|

N 1969 |G9| |G9|

N 1970 |G4| |G4|

N 1994 |W17| |W17|

N 1994 |W15| |W15|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17004
17005
17006
17007
17008
17009
17010
17011
17012
17013
17014
17015
17016
17017
17018
17019
17020
17021
17022
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17024
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17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
17032
17033
17034
17035
17036
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YTD PC MASTER

CZ94735 CZ000094735 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258195 A ACTIVE AV

DA105692 DA000105692 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133309 A ACTIVE AP

DA33489 DA000033489 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 394647 A ACTIVE AV

DA44285 DA000044285 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 394648 A ACTIVE AV

DA73138 DA000073138 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153308 A ACTIVE AV

DB102460 DB000102460 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 152205 A ACTIVE A1

DB102683 DB000102683 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 152432 A ACTIVE AP

DB103867 DB000103867 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 153635 A ACTIVE AP

DB104103 DB000104103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133211 A ACTIVE AP

DB104246 DB000104246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 154020 A ACTIVE AV

DB105209 DB000105209 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 155024 A ACTIVE AV

DB106073 DB000106073 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130403 A ACTIVE AV

DB106394 DB000106394 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 156236 A ACTIVE AV

DB10762 DB000010762 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 14148 A ACTIVE AV

DB10769 DB000010769 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 14157 A ACTIVE AV

DB108125 DB000108125 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 158017 A ACTIVE AP

DB108463 DB000108463 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 158360 A ACTIVE AP

DB110001 DB000110001 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 159926 A ACTIVE AV

DB110898 DB000110898 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 160840 A ACTIVE AV

DB112103 DB000112103 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 127685 A ACTIVE AV

DB115827 DB000115827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 165895 A ACTIVE AP

DB116759 DB000116759 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 166846 A ACTIVE AP

DB117391 DB000117391 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 167490 A ACTIVE AP

DB11865 DB000011865 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 15969 A ACTIVE AV

DB119696 DB000119696 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 169838 A ACTIVE AV

DB121418 DB000121418 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 171623 A ACTIVE AP

DB121513 DB000121513 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133818 A ACTIVE AN

DB121621 DB000121621 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165988360 A ACTIVE AV

DB121979 DB000121979 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 172194 A ACTIVE AP

DB123501 DB000123501 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 173750 A ACTIVE AP

DB125935 DB000125935 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 176241 A ACTIVE AV

DB126397 DB000126397 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 176718 A ACTIVE AP

DB126928 DB000126928 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 177260 A ACTIVE A1

DB127423 DB000127423 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 177762 A ACTIVE AP

DB127474 DB000127474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153100 A ACTIVE AV

DB12829 DB000012829 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153068 A ACTIVE AV

DB130330 DB000130330 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 180740 A ACTIVE AV

DB131421 DB000131421 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 181864 A ACTIVE AV

DB132157 DB000132157 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 182616 A ACTIVE AV

DB132389 DB000132389 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 1474800 A ACTIVE AP

DB134944 DB000134944 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 83705 A ACTIVE AV

DB135613 DB000135613 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 186147 A ACTIVE AP

DB136751 DB000136751 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467248 A ACTIVE AV

DB137524 DB000137524 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 188095 A ACTIVE AV

DB138319 DB000138319 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 188923 A ACTIVE AV

DB138624 DB000138624 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 149968 A ACTIVE AV

DB138647 DB000138647 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 189262 A ACTIVE AV

DB139687 DB000139687 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 47033 A ACTIVE AV

DB139749 DB000139749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 190381 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17053
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17071
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17076
17077
17078
17079
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17081
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RUSSELL LYN SANTOS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLETSAS PANTELIS

VERIFIED HAYES ALLEN EARL

VERIFIED HAYES ELIZABETH WRIGHT

VERIFIED ALLEN ROBERT STRADFORD

UNVERIFIED TYZNAR ANDREW PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHINN ALECIA BELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ILLOBRE ANDREW NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HINER PAMELA STALLINGS

VERIFIED MCCAULEY KIMBERLEY WALKER

VERIFIED BULLARD CORLIE DALE

VERIFIED JOHNSON MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED HASSELL KATHRYN BONNER

VERIFIED GOODSON CLEMENT EARL

VERIFIED GOODSON ROBIN MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH GREGORY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING TULL LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED MESSINA COURTNEY MEGAN

VERIFIED WENNER DAWN ANN

VERIFIED GRIFFITH JEAN DIELMANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY ANNE BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFFMON TERESA HAAS

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR JAMES SHANE

VERIFIED HARPER STEPHEN COALE

VERIFIED BARTOW EDWARD RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING DELANEY KATHERINE DENISE

UNVERIFIED NEW HALL CATHY JEAN

VERIFIED MARTIN MICHAEL KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SEARLS SUSAN BONNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSSELWHITE RANDALL STEWART

VERIFIED FLETCHER VICTORIA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDRALIN LENARD JOSEPH BIJASA

UNVERIFIED LUDWIG PATRICIA KAREN

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY MAYNARD BREWSTER

VERIFIED GRYMES DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED VALLIANOS CAROLYN GRAHAM

VERIFIED LITTON ADAM KELLY

VERIFIED FEASTER MELISSA DENISE

VERIFIED SCHERER JOSHUA GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING HANSON TRACIE CARLTON

VERIFIED REEVES JAMIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERS TREY BRIAN

VERIFIED BITTNER DAVID ALAN

VERIFIED HOLMES MARK ALAN

VERIFIED TOBY MARI KATHLEEN

VERIFIED PETERSON DAVID RAY

VERIFIED GREENE JANA MICHELLE

VERIFIED MOORE ANGELA MATHIEU

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS RUSSELL JACK

L M N O P Q
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
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17060
17061
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17071
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YTD PC MASTER

4038  PLEASANTBURG DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4038 PLEASANTBURG DR

10276  CROFTERS CT SE LELAND NC 28451 10276 CROFTERS CT SE

3335  JASPER PL   #11 WILMINGTON NC 28409 3335 JASPER PL # 11

3335  JASPER PL   #11 WILMINGTON NC 28409 3335 JASPER PL # 11

201  BLUE FAN ST SURF CITY NC 28445 201 BLUE FAN ST

315  BAYSHORE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 315 BAYSHORE DR

1507  THETFORD CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 1507 THETFORD CT

109  CHIMNEY LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 109 CHIMNEY LN

1220  WILSON AVE CALABASH NC 28467 1220 WILSON AVE

4017  BISHOP CT E WILMINGTON NC 28412 4017 BISHOP CT E

1509  FLUSHING DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 1509 FLUSHING DR

313  KITE CIR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 313 KITE CIR SE

7  LAKE FOREST PKWY WILMINGTON NC 28401 7 LAKE FOREST PKWY

4406  RASPBERRY RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 4406 RASPBERRY RD

4406  RASPBERRY RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 4406 RASPBERRY RD

7406  PRIVET CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7406 PRIVET CT

210  DAVIS RD KURE BEACH NC 28449 PO BOX 346

1600  STURDIVANT DR   #38 WILMINGTON NC 28403 PO BOX 1331

233  RACINE DR   #85 WILMINGTON NC 28403 233 RACINE DR # 85

141  COVE SIDE LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 141 COVE SIDE LN

402  MAINSHIP CT CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 402 MAINSHIP CT

7107  ENGLISH LANDING WILMINGTON NC 28409 7107 ENGLISH LANDING

316  WILD RICE WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 15876

1408  OLD LAMPLIGHTER WAY WILMINGTON NC 28403 1408 OLD LAMPLIGHTER WAY

1401  STONEHAVEN CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 1401 STONEHAVEN CT

6217  HEAD RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6217 HEAD RD

10163  CREEKSIDE DR SE  #1 LELAND NC 28451 10163 CREEKSIDE DR SE # 1

809  BOBBY JONES DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 809 BOBBY JONES DR

153  HINTON AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 153 HINTON AVE

SR 3401  TULLAMORE PL WILMINGTON NC 28409 3401 TULLAMORE PL

1120  TWO MILE CIR W WILMINGTON NC 28405 1120 TWO MILE CIR W

1811  BUNGALOW ROW WILMINGTON NC 28409 1811 BUNGALOW ROW

625  SOUNDSIDE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 625 SOUNDSIDE DR

JR 402  MAINSHIP CT CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 402 MAINSHIP CT

718  AZALEA DR   #459 HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 718 AZALEA DR # 459

13937  US HWY 17    #210 HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 13937 US HWY 17 # 210

1101  ANCHORS BEND WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 1101 ANCHORS BEND WAY

4510  CODDINGTON LOOP   #107 WILMINGTON NC 28405 4909 BIG GUM RD

3426  SPARROW HAWK CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 3426 SPARROW HAWK CT

493  ESTHWAITE DR SE LELAND NC 28451 493 ESTHWAITE DR SE

569  DEW OIL PLANT RD DELCO NC 28436 569 DEW OIL PLANT RD

4625  RIPLEE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4625 RIPLEE DR

321  TANBRIDGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 321 TANBRIDGE RD

5002  HOLLY TREE RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 5002 HOLLY TREE RD

6605  OLIVER CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 6605 OLIVER CT

7668  US HWY 117  N WILLARD NC 28478 7668 US HWY 117 N

5204  LONE EAGLE CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 5204 LONE EAGLE CT

11141  NC 41 HWY W BLADENBORO NC 28320 11141 NC 41 HWY W

517  HIDDEN VALLEY RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 517 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

R S T U V W
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 O

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102285380 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 9104088681 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106201273 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104703948 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9102472433 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107946977 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106201050 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9108992987 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102646127 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9107999693 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9103529692 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 284800346 9103678403 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 9103527049 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106162893 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102319944 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9107932938 W

WILMINGTON NC 284085876 9107933195 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9103929266 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106863528 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104437091 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102646631 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 0 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9104712003 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102628236 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106160990 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103524702 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107625484 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 9104580173 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104420725 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102979988 W

WILMINGTON NC 284119010 9102326183 U

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105230682 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102794229 W

DELCO NC 28436 9109180869 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105305393 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104094712 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104522456 W

WILLARD NC 28478 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103689004 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102326936 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 47 Y 1/25/2022 |G6A| STEDMAN-G6

UN M 29 Y 3/21/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

UN M 65 NC Y 8/15/2017 |M02| M02 W

NL F 62 NC Y 8/30/2017 |M02| M02 W

UN M 64 VA Y 12/16/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 44 NY Y 10/3/1996 |H12| H12

NL F 46 NC Y 10/6/1996 |CF05| CF05

NL M 62 NY Y 9/30/1996 |FP04| FP04

UN F 63 NC Y 3/21/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL F 45 NC Y 10/7/1996 |W21| W21 W

NL M 68 SC Y 11/15/1996 |CF05| CF05

NL F 47 Y 1/4/2022 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

NL F 51 NC Y 1/17/1997 |W08| W08 W

NL M 68 OH Y 8/31/1976 |CF06| CF06

NL F 70 NC Y 9/9/1976 |CF06| CF06

NL M 46 IN Y 4/29/1997 |H11| H11

UN M 68 DC Y 5/23/1997 |FP03| FP03 K

NL F 55 IL Y 8/6/1997 |H04| H04 W

NL F 64 NY Y 9/4/1997 |H04| H04 W

NL F 67 NY Y 7/19/2016 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 76 GA Y 5/27/1998 |FP08| FP08 C

NL F 53 NC Y 7/2/1998 |FP04| FP04

NL M 52 VA Y 7/31/1998 |FP07| FP07

NL M 75 IL Y 9/28/1976 |H04| H04 W

NL M 83 NY Y 10/14/1998 |CF05| CF05

NL F 58 OK Y 2/9/1999 |W33| W33 W

NL F 58 ID Y 4/6/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL M 52 PA Y 10/18/2007 |G1B| JUDSON-VANDER-G1

NL F 43 NC Y 3/11/1999 |W33| W33 W

NL M 63 NC N 6/17/1999 |M02| M02 W

NL F 72 TN Y 9/20/1999 |H05| H05 W

UN M 43 OC Y 9/23/1999 |W33| W33 W

NL F 67 MD Y 11/24/1999 |FP07| FP07

NL M 86 NY Y 1/5/2000 |FP08| FP08 C

UN U 71 Y 12/25/2021 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 86 NC Y 12/30/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 44 NC Y 5/11/2000 |H08| H08

NL U 42 NC Y 6/22/2000 |CF05| CF05

NL M 40 OH Y 7/28/2000 |M04| M04 W

NL F 42 NC Y 2/23/2007 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

NL F 46 GA Y 3/15/2019 |P14| RANSOM

NL M 50 NC Y 10/6/2000 |H01| H01

NL M 40 NJ Y 1/7/2022 |H05| H05 W

NL M 61 FL Y 10/31/2000 |W17| W17 W

NL F 58 OH Y 11/30/2000 |FP07| FP07

NL M 53 Y 11/2/2020 |LU16| LOWER UNION

UN F 53 TX Y 11/7/2000 |M06| M06

UN F 45 MA Y 2/7/2008 |P15| BETHEL

NL M 68 LA Y 2/14/2001 |M06| M06

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 8

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 9

7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

18

19

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

18

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

18

18

18

18

19

20

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

19

19

19

20

18

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

20

20

20

20

19

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

18

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CD4 CD4 CO

20

20

20

19

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

ED5

ED1

ED2

R/T

ED5

SCHOOL #5

R/T

R/T

ED5

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ADRF ADR FIRE DISTRICT

CL/U

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

ADRR

COLUMBIA/UNION

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

ADR RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |G6| |G6|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1957 |M02| |M02|

N 1960 |M02| |M02|

N 1958 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1978 |H09| |H09|

N 1976 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1960 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1959 |19| |19|

N 1977 |W21| |W21|

N 1954 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1971 |W08| |W08|

N 1954 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1952 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1976 |H07| |H07|

N 1954 |FP03| |FP03|

N 1967 |H04| |H04|

N 1958 |H04| |H04|

N 1955 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1946 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1969 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1970 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1947 |H04| |H04|

N 1939 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1964 |H03| |H03|

N 1964 |04| |04|

N 1970 |G1| |G1|

N 1979 |H03| |H03|

N 1959 |M02| |M02|

N 1950 |H05| |H05|

N 1979 |H03| |H03|

N 1955 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1936 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1951 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1936 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1978 |H08| |H08|

N 1980 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1982 |M04| |M04|

N 1980 |04| |04|

N 1976 |P14| |P14|

N 1972 |H01| |H01|

N 1982 |H05| |H05|

N 1961 |W17| |W17|

N 1964 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1969 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1969 |M05| |M05|

N 1977 |P15| |P15|

N 1954 |M05| |M05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17053
17054
17055
17056
17057
17058
17059
17060
17061
17062
17063
17064
17065
17066
17067
17068
17069
17070
17071
17072
17073
17074
17075
17076
17077
17078
17079
17080
17081
17082
17083
17084
17085
17086
17087
17088
17089
17090
17091
17092
17093
17094
17095
17096
17097
17098
17099
17100
17101
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YTD PC MASTER

DB14078 DB000014078 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 19634 A ACTIVE AV

DB140932 DB000140932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 191577 A ACTIVE AV

DB141135 DB000141135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600104266 A ACTIVE AV

DB141248 DB000141248 REP LIB REP to LIB 71 PENDER 153716 A ACTIVE AV

DB141505 DB000141505 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 192151 A ACTIVE AV

DB146054 DB000146054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 196700 A ACTIVE AP

DB146057 DB000146057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 196703 A ACTIVE AP

DB146868 DB000146868 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 405075 A ACTIVE AV

DB147069 DB000147069 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 197715 A ACTIVE AV

DB147804 DB000147804 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 198450 A ACTIVE AV

DB148239 DB000148239 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600001095 A ACTIVE AV

DB148640 DB000148640 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 199286 A ACTIVE AV

DB148674 DB000148674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 199320 A ACTIVE AV

DB149613 DB000149613 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 200259 A ACTIVE AP

DB149851 DB000149851 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 344347 A ACTIVE AV

DB15016 DB000015016 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 21164 A ACTIVE AP

DB150975 DB000150975 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 453944 A ACTIVE AV

DB151942 DB000151942 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 202588 A ACTIVE AV

DB15230 DB000015230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 21512 A ACTIVE AV

DB152847 DB000152847 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 203493 A ACTIVE AP

DB153038 DB000153038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 203684 A ACTIVE AP

DB153265 DB000153265 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467436 A ACTIVE AV

DB153411 DB000153411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 204057 A ACTIVE AV

DB153777 DB000153777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 204423 A ACTIVE AV

DB153910 DB000153910 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 204556 A ACTIVE AP

DB158225 DB000158225 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 208871 A ACTIVE AP

DB15874 DB000015874 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 22557 A ACTIVE AV

DB159030 DB000159030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 209676 A ACTIVE A1

DB160973 DB000160973 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 432955 A ACTIVE AV

DB161610 DB000161610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 212256 A ACTIVE AV

DB162521 DB000162521 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600056983 A ACTIVE A1

DB163494 DB000163494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600047495 A ACTIVE AV

DB163893 DB000163893 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 141318 A ACTIVE AV

DB164332 DB000164332 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130833 A ACTIVE AV

DB165027 DB000165027 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 299862 A ACTIVE AV

DB165299 DB000165299 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 215945 A ACTIVE AV

DB165300 DB000165300 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 215946 A ACTIVE AV

DB165789 DB000165789 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 429274 A ACTIVE AV

DB166972 DB000166972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 217618 A ACTIVE AV

DB167543 DB000167543 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132489 A ACTIVE AV

DB168391 DB000168391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600128537 A ACTIVE AV

DB168393 DB000168393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600128426 A ACTIVE AV

DB168787 DB000168787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 219433 A ACTIVE AV

DB169285 DB000169285 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 351799 A ACTIVE AV

DB171747 DB000171747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 222393 A ACTIVE AP

DB172660 DB000172660 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 223306 A ACTIVE AP

DB173239 DB000173239 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 223885 A ACTIVE AP

DB173951 DB000173951 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 224597 A ACTIVE AP

DB17510 DB000017510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 25135 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JENKINS LEROY

VERIFIED CAMILLETTI DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED GENTNER SHELLEY BURNE

VERIFIED WILSON HUBER SARAH NANCY

VERIFIED MULCAHY KIM LIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JENNIFER SG

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH LLOYD TRAVIS

VERIFIED CRIBB CHARITY RENEE

VERIFIED BAKER WILLIAM CLARENCE

VERIFIED CARPENTER CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED GOWDY AMANDA ANN

VERIFIED BARTOW RYAN EDWARD

VERIFIED ROBINSON ROBERT STUART

VERIFICATION PENDING BLIZZARD VERNON LEE

VERIFIED BLACKBURN ERNEST PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY IVA JENNESS

VERIFIED MCKINNEY LESLIE ANGLE

VERIFIED MURRAY RICHARD EDWIN

VERIFIED KING HAROLD BLECKLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING GUHL BARBARA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOWLES JOAN DIANE

VERIFIED CHASE SHELIA KAY

VERIFIED SLOZAK KRISTOPHER JON-MIKAEL

VERIFIED LUKE CHERYL VEREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT KERI MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEPNER REBECCA CLARK

VERIFIED MONROE DONITA STEPHENSON

UNVERIFIED JONES JENNIFER LEIGH

VERIFIED MILLER SUSAN PAIGE

VERIFIED SLOVIK RUTH WURTH

UNVERIFIED HILTON DANIELLE D

VERIFIED BROOME HEATHER NICOLE TILLEY

VERIFIED ROBERTS JEFFREY LANCE

VERIFIED SWAIN ASHLYN IVEY

VERIFIED WINTERS APRIL PRICE

VERIFIED OLINGER MARY KIMBERLY

VERIFIED OLINGER DEAN AARON

VERIFIED BAILEY BROOKS JACKSON

VERIFIED IVADY HEATHER LASKA

VERIFIED BERRIO CHERYLYN MARY

VERIFIED ROBELIA SHARI ANN

VERIFIED ROBELIA KENNETH JOHN

VERIFIED SANDERS BRANDI LEIHALANI

VERIFIED MORTER CONNIE JO

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX TIMOTHY PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING DURAKO COREY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL EDWARD MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING TOMB TERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS ANTHONY

L M N O P Q
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003957



YTD PC MASTER

4516  CASTLE HEIGHTS DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 4516 CASTLE HEIGHTS DR

702  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #25 WILMINGTON NC 28412 702 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 25

1327  GRANDIFLORA DR LELAND NC 28451 1327 GRANDIFLORA DR

103  JAKE'S DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 103 JAKE'S DR

6608  DANTON ST WILMINGTON NC 28412 6608 DANTON ST

317  PAGES CREEK DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 317 PAGES CREEK DR

317  PAGES CREEK DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 317 PAGES CREEK DR

2414  BRODICK CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 2414 BRODICK CT

JR 103  PICKWAY CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 103 PICKWAY CT

7316  KONLACK CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7316 KONLACK CT

55  COMBINE LN LELAND NC 28451 316 DOVE FIELD CT SE

1401  STONEHAVEN CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 1401 STONEHAVEN CT

740  DIAMOND SHOALS RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 740 DIAMOND SHOALS RD

4329  REED CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4329 REED CT

37  LEE DR WILMINGTON NC 28401 37 LEE DR

238  CHIMNEY LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 238 CHIMNEY LN

3312  ALEX TRASK DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3312 ALEX TRASK DR

206  POINT DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 206 POINT DR

III 212  CHANNEL DR N WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 212 CHANNEL DR N

2547  CROQUET DR   #5 WILMINGTON NC 28412 2547 CROQUET DR # 5

3220  MIDVALE DR   #213 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3220 MIDVALE DR # 213

105  HORN RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 105 HORN RD

5129  TREYBROOKE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5129 TREYBROOKE DR

908  DEER SPRING LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 908 DEER SPRING LN

723  BREWSTER LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 723 BREWSTER LN

833  RUFFIN ST WILMINGTON NC 28412 833 RUFFIN ST

132  ELDER DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 132 ELDER DR

733  WINERY WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 733 WINERY WAY

1915  HALLMARK LN WILMINGTON NC 28405 1915 HALLMARK LN

729  JENOA LOOP CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 729 JENOA LOOP

6089  BLUERAY DR LELAND NC 28451 6089 BLUERAY DR

818  BENTON RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 818 BENTON RD SE

JR 119  SPRING CHASE LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 119 SPRING CHASE LN

6271  FUNSTON RD SE WINNABOW NC 28479 6271 FUNSTON RD SE

197  SAINT MARK CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 197 SAINT MARK CT

2107  WENTWORTH CT WILMINGTON NC 28403 2107 WENTWORTH CT

2107  WENTWORTH CT WILMINGTON NC 28403 2107 WENTWORTH CT

1631  CANADY RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 1631 CANADY RD

350  HANNA DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 350 HANNA DR

1009  SPARKLE STREAM CT LELAND NC 28451 1009 SPARKLE STREAM CT

3786  SUMMER BAY TRL LELAND NC 28451 3786 SUMMER BAY TRL

3786  SUMMER BAY TRL LELAND NC 28451 3786 SUMMER BAY TRL

133  CANDLEWOOD DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 133 CANDLEWOOD DR

106  23RD ST N WILMINGTON NC 28405 106 23RD ST N

231  PEIFFER AVE   #9 WILMINGTON NC 28409 1734 LEXINGTON DR

1017  BALDWIN PARK DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 1017 BALDWIN PARK DR

4107  WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE   #102 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4107 WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE # 102

2039  HARRISON ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 2039 HARRISON ST

JR 2224  CHAIR RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2224 CHAIR RD

R S T U V W
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003958



YTD PC MASTER

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9106174779 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102322361 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102338368 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104312934 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104312811 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104703858 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106867528 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106865597 W

LELAND NC 284519619 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106863528 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107693048 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104449452 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105209180 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9102979844 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106866707 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105476977 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7576521372 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2397039392 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105201788 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104731349 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102712826 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107909348 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9103921950 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 5082379349 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7038506175 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9105993794 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102141166 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9105156196 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 7044955141 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9105474793 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102259890 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105998824 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105998825 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102628498 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102317138 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

LELAND NC 28451 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105505517 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104659310 W

ELIZABETH CITY NC 279094562 9107953548 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104702908 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102321169 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9105995702 I

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 85 NC Y 10/10/1978 |CF02| CF02 H

NL M 54 MD Y 5/2/2001 |W21| W21 W

NL F 68 PA Y 2/7/2020 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 45 Y 2/22/2022 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

UN F 62 NC Y 6/8/2001 |FP07| FP07

NL F 55 CA Y 1/29/2002 |H08| H08

NL M 56 TX Y 1/29/2002 |H08| H08

UN F 42 NC Y 7/31/2018 |H10| H10

NL M 50 NC Y 3/28/2002 |H08| H08

NL F 80 DC Y 5/8/2002 |H11| H11

NL F 40 NC Y 6/4/2007 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 31

NL M 39 NY Y 6/19/2002 |CF05| CF05

NL M 88 KY Y 6/25/2002 |H04| H04 W

NL M 75 NC Y 8/2/2002 |H01| H01

NL M 61 NC Y 5/1/2014 |W08| W08 W

NL F 77 NC N 4/20/1968 |FP04| FP04

NL F 45 DE Y 12/7/2020 |CF01| CF01

NL M 48 NY Y 10/3/2002 |H12| H12

NL M 67 SC Y 7/19/1976 |WB| WB B

NL F 80 CT Y 10/23/2002 |W16| W16 W

UN F 50 VA Y 11/18/2002 |W30| W30 W

UN F 46 VA Y 1/12/2022 |M03| M03

NL M 45 NC Y 11/25/2002 |M02| M02 W

NL F 60 NC Y 12/12/2002 |M02| M02 W

NL F 42 NC Y 12/27/2002 |M03| M03

NL F 69 WV Y 8/4/2003 |W21| W21 W

UN F 68 NC Y 2/4/1988 |CF06| CF06

NL F 45 MA Y 9/2/2003 |H13| H13

NL F 56 NC Y 2/28/2020 |H02| H02 W

NL F 63 CT Y 12/8/2003 |CF01| CF01

NL F 39 NC Y 9/29/2015 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 31

UN F 48 NC Y 5/13/2014 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL M 38 CA Y 10/29/2019 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL F 36 NC Y 1/14/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES WPM

NL U 37 NC Y 11/15/2010 |M02| M02 W

NL F 43 NC Y 5/5/2004 |W31| W31 W

UN M 43 NC Y 5/5/2004 |W31| W31 W

NL M 40 NC Y 12/31/2019 |H08| H08

NL F 48 PA Y 6/25/2004 |M03| M03

UN F 63 NY Y 3/9/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 60 IL Y 10/26/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN U 69 Y 10/22/2021 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 36 NC Y 7/2/2004 |CF05| CF05

NL F 72 Y 11/20/2014 |W27| W27 W

NL M 49 CA Y 10/2/2004 |W33| W33 W

UN M 39 FL Y 10/5/2004 |H08| H08

UN M 71 IN Y 9/14/2004 |M03| M03 W

UN U 52 Y 9/30/2004 |W26| W26 W

NL M 63 NC Y 2/8/1988 |CF01| CF01

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003961



YTD PC MASTER

18

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 3 COMMISSION #3

19

18

18

18

18

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

18

20

20

18

19

18

18

20

20

19

19

20

20

19

20

18

18

18

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

20

20

18

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

18

20

18

19

18

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

R/T

ED4

ED4

ED2

R/T

ED4

ED5

ED5

ED5

BB BC BD BE
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1937 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1968 |W21| |W21|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1977 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1960 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1967 |H08| |H08|

N 1966 |H08| |H08|

N 1980 |H07| |H07|

N 1972 |H08| |H08|

N 1942 |H07| |H07|

N 1982 |05| |05|

N 1983 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1934 |H04| |H04|

N 1947 |H01| |H01|

N 1961 |W08| |W08|

N 1945 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1977 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1974 |H09| |H09|

N 1955 |WB| |WB|

N 1942 |W16| |W16|

N 1972 |W30| |W30|

N 1976 |M03| |M03|

N 1977 |M02| |M02|

N 1962 |M02| |M02|

N 1980 |M03| |M03|

N 1953 |W21| |W21|

N 1954 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1977 |H09| |H09|

N 1966 |H02| |H02|

N 1959 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1983 |05| |05|

N 1974 |11| |11|

N 1984 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1986 |21| |21|

N 1985 |M02| |M02|

N 1979 |W31| |W31|

N 1979 |W31| |W31|

N 1982 |H08| |H08|

N 1974 |M03| |M03|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1962 |04| |04|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1986 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1950 |W27| |W27|

N 1973 |H03| |H03|

N 1983 |H08| |H08|

N 1951 |M03| |M03|

N 1970 |W26| |W26|

N 1959 |CF01| |CF01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17102
17103
17104
17105
17106
17107
17108
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17114
17115
17116
17117
17118
17119
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17128
17129
17130
17131
17132
17133
17134
17135
17136
17137
17138
17139
17140
17141
17142
17143
17144
17145
17146
17147
17148
17149
17150
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YTD PC MASTER

DB177282 DB000177282 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 118536 A ACTIVE AV

DB178156 DB000178156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 228802 A ACTIVE AP

DB178490 DB000178490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153434 A ACTIVE AV

DB180482 DB000180482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 231128 A ACTIVE AP

DB180676 DB000180676 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153427 A ACTIVE AV

DB180677 DB000180677 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153478 A ACTIVE AV

DB180724 DB000180724 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468890 A ACTIVE AV

DB180761 DB000180761 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 231407 A ACTIVE AP

DB180842 DB000180842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 231488 A ACTIVE AV

DB181012 DB000181012 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 231658 A ACTIVE AV

DB181455 DB000181455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 232101 A ACTIVE AP

DB181808 DB000181808 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 232454 A ACTIVE AP

DB182188 DB000182188 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153744 A ACTIVE AV

DB183278 DB000183278 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600107919 A ACTIVE AV

DB184129 DB000184129 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 234775 A ACTIVE AV

DB184451 DB000184451 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 235097 A ACTIVE AV

DB185107 DB000185107 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 235753 A ACTIVE AP

DB185411 DB000185411 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 236057 A ACTIVE AP

DB185901 DB000185901 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 236547 A ACTIVE AV

DB186015 DB000186015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 236661 A ACTIVE A1

DB186333 DB000186333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 236979 A ACTIVE AV

DB187052 DB000187052 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130514 A ACTIVE AV

DB18717 DB000018717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 26999 A ACTIVE AP

DB187778 DB000187778 LIB REP LIB to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131230 A ACTIVE AV

DB187820 DB000187820 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 238466 A ACTIVE AV

DB188002 DB000188002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 238648 A ACTIVE AV

DB188967 DB000188967 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 239613 A ACTIVE AV

DB189108 DB000189108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 239754 A ACTIVE AP

DB189211 DB000189211 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 239857 A ACTIVE AP

DB189244 DB000189244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 239890 A ACTIVE AV

DB18994 DB000018994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 27442 A ACTIVE AV

DB190267 DB000190267 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 240913 A ACTIVE AV

DB190317 DB000190317 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 447636 A ACTIVE A1

DB190470 DB000190470 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 241146 A ACTIVE AP

DB190676 DB000190676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 241409 A ACTIVE AV

DB190725 DB000190725 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153371 A ACTIVE AV

DB192217 DB000192217 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130323 A ACTIVE AV

DB192645 DB000192645 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 243867 A ACTIVE AV

DB193152 DB000193152 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 244477 A ACTIVE AP

DB193482 DB000193482 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 244883 A ACTIVE AV

DB193689 DB000193689 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 245171 A ACTIVE AP

DB193827 DB000193827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 245347 A ACTIVE AP

DB19392 DB000019392 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 28056 A ACTIVE AV

DB194191 DB000194191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 369111 A ACTIVE AV

DB194544 DB000194544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470927 A ACTIVE AP

DB195208 DB000195208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 247125 A ACTIVE AP

DB195763 DB000195763 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 422163 A ACTIVE AV

DB196243 DB000196243 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 248395 A ACTIVE AV

DB196382 DB000196382 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 248561 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SMITH KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOOYMAN SHAHRZAD GHANNAD

VERIFIED GORE NATHAN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS BRIAN STEVEN

VERIFIED NESSELROADE CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED NESSELROADE TONYA CARROLL

VERIFIED TARR PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS EDWARD SUTTON

VERIFIED MCPARTLAND LISA ANN

VERIFIED BARCLAY JARED BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD KELLY KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEAVER KELLY RACHELLE

VERIFIED ROWE MARTY JORDAN

VERIFIED MAGGARD MELANIE DENISE

VERIFIED BLAKE JENNIFER TYLER

VERIFIED THOMPSON MARTHA PHILLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DALE KIM ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROWLEY JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED GIBBS RYAN PATRICK

UNVERIFIED BROOKS ROBERT BRANDON

VERIFIED NAVA JARED WILLIAM SMITH

VERIFIED VALENTINE CHRISTOPHER ROGER

VERIFICATION PENDING COWAN BARBARA SINGLETARY

VERIFIED WILMOTH PATRICK KIRBY

VERIFIED MURRAY JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LAURA MYLEAH

VERIFIED JONES JENNY LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKART VICKI

VERIFICATION PENDING BARDEN KATHRYN LACKMAN

VERIFIED GRINDLE DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED ROSS DONALD HAMILTON

VERIFIED ORMOND EDWARD TIMOTHY

UNVERIFIED BAGWELL STEPHANIE LYNDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MINNICH JEFFERY TODD

VERIFIED LOUE MICHELE PATRICIA

VERIFIED DAVIS KRISTEN LEANN

VERIFIED HOWARD WENDY TAWANDA DENISE

VERIFIED KISH CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNLOW ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED THOMAIER JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DORAN CASSIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DEWITT LOIS PEARL

VERIFIED MURRAY JAMES FREDERICK

VERIFIED SCOTT REANN JEANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MELIA STEVEN MCAULEY

VERIFICATION PENDING TICKLE KENNETH DALE

VERIFIED HEITZ LAURA JAY

VERIFIED WELTY SABRINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLZ CHRISTIAN ALLYN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

55  A R BLACK AVE ROCKY POINT NC 28457 55 A R BLACK AVE

405  SPIKE RUSH CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 405 SPIKE RUSH CT

219  KATERS LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 219 KATERS LN

4509  BLUEBERRY RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 4509 BLUEBERRY RD

464  BALLAST POINT RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 464 BALLAST POINT RD

464  BALLAST POINT RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 464 BALLAST POINT RD

1249  BIG FIELD DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 1414 S 4TH ST

6310  MALLARD DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 6310 MALLARD DR

405  MARSH OAKS DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 405 MARSH OAKS DR

100  HIDDEN HILLS DR CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 100 HIDDEN HILLS DR

609  BROOKBEND DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 609 BROOKBEND DR

323  HOLIDAY HILLS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 323 HOLIDAY HILLS DR

310  CREEKVIEW DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 310 CREEKVIEW DR

839  GORDON LEWIS DR SE WINNABOW NC 28479 839 GORDON LEWIS DR SE

1926  OAK ST   #RD WILMINGTON NC 28401 1926 OAK ST

208  5TH AVE S WILMINGTON NC 28401 208 5TH AVE S

2036  BLUE BONNET CIR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2036 BLUE BONNET CIR

319  FRONT ST S  #2 WILMINGTON NC 28401 319 FRONT ST S # 2

429  SANDMAN DR KURE BEACH NC 28449 429 SANDMAN DR

3607  SAINT JOHNS CT   #A WILMINGTON NC 28403 3607 SAINT JOHNS CT # A

201  SPARTAN RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 201 SPARTAN RD

414  EVANSTON DR LELAND NC 28451 414 EVANSTON DR

317  GREENVIEW DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 317 GREENVIEW DR

402  MIDWAY RD SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 402 MIDWAY RD SE

220  LOOSESTRIFE CT   #205 WILMINGTON NC 28411 220 LOOSESTRIFE CT # 205

905  CLYDESDALE CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 108 SUNNYVALE DR

4306  JASMINE COVE WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 4306 JASMINE COVE WAY

1518  LAKE PARK BLVD S  #2D CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 1518 LAKE PARK BLVD S # 2D

5742  WISTERIA LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 5742 WISTERIA LN

960  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28412 960 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 104

446  ROBERT E LEE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 446 ROBERT E LEE DR

7407  PROMONTORY CT N WILMINGTON NC 28412 7407 PROMONTORY CT N

301  VALE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 301 VALE DR

120  CASTLE ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 120 CASTLE ST

2124  WHISKEY BRANCH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 2124 WHISKEY BRANCH DR

5658  MALPASS CORNER RD CURRIE NC 28435 5658 MALPASS CORNER RD

1008  HUNTERSTONE DR   #102 LELAND NC 28451 1008 HUNTERSTONE DR # 102

748  CYPRESS VILLAGE PL WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 7004

JR 1804  ELEASE LN WILMINGTON NC 28403 1804 ELEASE LN

204  JEB STUART DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 204 JEB STUART DR

200  SHORE POINT DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 200 SHORE POINT DR

6905  SOUTHERN EXPOSURE WILMINGTON NC 28412 6905 SOUTHERN EXPOSURE

II 128  KING ARTHUR DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 128 KING ARTHUR DR

2614  COLUMBIA AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 2614 COLUMBIA AVE

901  NUTT ST   #120 WILMINGTON NC 28401 901 NUTT ST # 120

2002  COLWELL AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 2002 COLWELL AVE

6062  CHANCELLORSVILLE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 106 N WATER ST

226  HAMPTON RD N WILMINGTON NC 28409 226 HAMPTON RD N

277  LODER AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 277 LODER AVE

R S T U V W
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17177
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9106124273 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102977777 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106205459 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 284016206 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106202124 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104701886 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9109999999 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

WILMINGTON NC 284016701 9103920280 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9107635534 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9106328594 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 2152805563 W

KURE BEACH NC 28449 9103523581 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3364063996 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 6195184305 W

LELAND NC 28451 9104708866 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106869414 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9103821967 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 284127021 9103801073 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102335277 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 4408291170 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104094767 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106193807 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102334859 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9197450144 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 3013955956 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

CURRIE NC 28435 9105400725 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105082201 B

WILMINGTON NC 284067004 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106201315 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 6038609576 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9103984400 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105478115 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106128046 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3128576036 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 7605225581 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107079454 W

STE 112 WILMINGTON NC 284013981 9106209436 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102975050 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105082827 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 47 NC Y 10/26/2012 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL F 57 UT Y 9/17/2004 |H08| H08

NL M 53 NC Y 1/28/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

UN M 52 NC Y 10/11/2004 |CF06| CF06

UN M 50 Y 1/28/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL U 52 Y 2/1/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

UN U 73 Y 2/25/2022 |CF01| CF01

NL M 58 NC Y 7/20/2004 |H04| H04 W

UN F 53 VA Y 11/2/2004 |H12| H12

NL M 37 AK Y 12/30/2004 |FP08| FP08 C

NL F 41 PA Y 12/17/2004 |H11| H11

NL F 46 PA Y 1/11/2005 |M07| M07

NL U 42 Y 2/25/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 61 Y 7/16/2020 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL F 74 NC Y 5/20/2005 |W26| W26 W

UN F 80 MS Y 6/6/2005 |W25| W25 W

NL F 58 NY Y 7/6/2005 |CF01| CF01

NL M 60 PA Y 7/19/2005 |W25| W25 W

NL M 40 FL Y 8/5/2005 |FP03| FP03 K

NL M 39 NC Y 8/29/2005 |W28| W28 W

NL M 35 NC Y 9/19/2005 |H05| H05 W

NL M 38 NY Y 1/7/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 25

NL F 71 NC Y 9/4/1980 |H11| H11

NL M 55 OK Y 1/31/2022 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

NL M 47 NC Y 11/16/2005 |H11| H11

NL F 45 NC Y 11/30/2005 |H11| H11

NL F 61 TN Y 1/23/2006 |M04| M04

NL F 74 OH Y 1/23/2006 |FP08| FP08 C

NL F 53 CT Y 1/30/2006 |W33| W33 W

UN U 54 Y 2/2/2006 |W21| W21 W

NL M 78 KY Y 1/4/1988 |W16| W16 W

NL M 60 SC Y 3/14/2006 |FP07| FP07

NL F 34 FL Y 10/7/2020 |H12| H12

NL M 58 PA Y 3/24/2006 |W03| W03 W

UN U 52 Y 5/2/2006 |M07| M07

NL F 34 NC Y 1/27/2022 |GR06| GRADY

UN F 39 SC Y 1/3/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN U 50 Y 8/8/2006 |FP07| FP07

NL M 64 NC Y 9/1/2006 |W33| W33 W

NL M 63 NH Y 9/8/2006 |W16| W16 W

NL F 41 VA Y 10/4/2006 |H08| H08

NL F 80 MN Y 10/16/2006 |FP07| FP07

NL M 80 NC Y 10/19/1968 |H04| H04 W

UN F 76 Y 4/14/2016 |W12| W12 W

NL M 52 NY Y 4/1/2022 |W25| W25 W

NL M 64 NC Y 12/28/2006 |W27| W27 W

NL F 66 CA Y 7/25/2019 |FP04| FP04

NL F 34 OC Y 11/7/2006 |M02| M02 W

UN M 51 MA Y 1/25/2007 |FP04| FP04
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7
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YTD PC MASTER

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

20

18

19

18

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

18

18

18

18

19

20

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

18

18

20

19

20

20

20

19

18

18

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

20

20

18

19

20

20

18

18

19

20

19
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YTD PC MASTER

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

ED4

ED5

ED2

MC

ED5

BB BC BD BE
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17177
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

MOORES CREEK

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17151
17152
17153
17154
17155
17156
17157
17158
17159
17160
17161
17162
17163
17164
17165
17166
17167
17168
17169
17170
17171
17172
17173
17174
17175
17176
17177
17178
17179
17180
17181
17182
17183
17184
17185
17186
17187
17188
17189
17190
17191
17192
17193
17194
17195
17196
17197
17198
17199

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003976



YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1965 |H08| |H08|

N 1969 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1970 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1972 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1970 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1949 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1964 |H04| |H04|

N 1969 |H09| |H09|

N 1985 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1981 |H07| |H07|

N 1976 |M05| |M05|

N 1980 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1961 |05| |05|

N 1948 |W26| |W26|

N 1942 |W25| |W25|

N 1964 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1962 |W25| |W25|

N 1982 |FP03| |FP03|

N 1983 |W28| |W28|

N 1987 |H05| |H05|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1951 |H07| |H07|

N 1967 |06| |06|

N 1975 |H07| |H07|

N 1977 |H07| |H07|

N 1961 |M04| |M04|

N 1948 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1969 |H03| |H03|

N 1968 |W21| |W21|

N 1944 |W16| |W16|

N 1962 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1988 |H09| |H09|

N 1964 |W03| |W03|

N 1970 |M05| |M05|

N 1988 |GR06| |GR06|

N 1983 |04| |04|

N 1972 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1958 |H03| |H03|

N 1959 |W16| |W16|

N 1981 |H08| |H08|

N 1942 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1942 |H04| |H04|

N 1946 |W12| |W12|

N 1970 |W25| |W25|

N 1958 |W27| |W27|

N 1956 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1988 |M02| |M02|

N 1971 |FP04| |FP04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DB197538 DB000197538 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153743 A ACTIVE AV

DB197688 DB000197688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 250209 A ACTIVE AV

DB198336 DB000198336 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469003 A ACTIVE AV

DB198490 DB000198490 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133713 A ACTIVE AN

DB19907 DB000019907 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 28909 A ACTIVE AV

DB199086 DB000199086 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 126558 A ACTIVE AV

DB199286 DB000199286 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468300 A ACTIVE AV

DB199364 DB000199364 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 382820 A ACTIVE AV

DB199898 DB000199898 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 252940 A ACTIVE AP

DB200071 DB000200071 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 253167 A ACTIVE AP

DB200109 DB000200109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 253215 A ACTIVE AP

DB200460 DB000200460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469376 A ACTIVE AP

DB201085 DB000201085 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 254458 A ACTIVE AV

DB202092 DB000202092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 328698 A ACTIVE AP

DB202381 DB000202381 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153296 A ACTIVE AV

DB20246 DB000020246 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 29451 A ACTIVE AV

DB202777 DB000202777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 256655 A ACTIVE AV

DB202860 DB000202860 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153851 A ACTIVE AV

DB20354 DB000020354 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 29622 A ACTIVE AP

DB204276 DB000204276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 258549 A ACTIVE AP

DB205445 DB000205445 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 260062 A ACTIVE AV

DB205820 DB000205820 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 138747 A ACTIVE AV

DB206590 DB000206590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 261558 A ACTIVE AP

DB20680 DB000020680 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 30144 A ACTIVE AV

DB206804 DB000206804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468573 A ACTIVE AV

DB207109 DB000207109 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153378 A ACTIVE AV

DB207502 DB000207502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 262709 A ACTIVE AV

DB208095 DB000208095 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 263492 A ACTIVE IN

DB20887 DB000020887 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 126909 A ACTIVE AV

DB20900 DB000020900 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 126908 A ACTIVE AV

DB210696 DB000210696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 117004 A ACTIVE AP

DB211407 DB000211407 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 467597 A ACTIVE AV

DB212695 DB000212695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 269372 A ACTIVE AV

DB212989 DB000212989 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600038540 A ACTIVE AV

DB213211 DB000213211 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 431517 A ACTIVE AP

DB213532 DB000213532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 270392 A ACTIVE AV

DB213910 DB000213910 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 270884 A ACTIVE A1

DB214299 DB000214299 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 271448 A ACTIVE AP

DB216222 DB000216222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470710 A ACTIVE A1

DB216417 DB000216417 REP LIB REP to LIB 71 PENDER 154438 A ACTIVE AP

DB216865 DB000216865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 275046 A ACTIVE AV

DB217150 DB000217150 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 275449 A ACTIVE AP

DB218651 DB000218651 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 432608 A ACTIVE AP

DB218849 DB000218849 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600061318 A ACTIVE AV

DB219132 DB000219132 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 278038 A ACTIVE AV

DB219186 DB000219186 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 154370 A ACTIVE AP

DB220003 DB000220003 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470634 A ACTIVE A1

DB220157 DB000220157 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 279423 A ACTIVE AV

DB221279 DB000221279 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 280963 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17200
17201
17202
17203
17204
17205
17206
17207
17208
17209
17210
17211
17212
17213
17214
17215
17216
17217
17218
17219
17220
17221
17222
17223
17224
17225
17226
17227
17228
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED THOMAS-NETHERCUTT MATTHEW LEE

VERIFIED HUTCHINS JAMES ROLAND

VERIFIED DOWNING ZACHARY ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED NEW SNYDER SUSAN WEAVER

VERIFIED BEST RUFUS DENSON

VERIFIED FANNING KEVIN EDWARD

VERIFIED MITCHELL DONALD TRENTON

VERIFIED MATTHEWS TIMOTHY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER COURTNEY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZICKEFOOSE SHANNON L

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL AMANDA LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOYLE ELISA MICHELLE

VERIFIED STIKELEATHER PARRISH TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRIGAN EMMA KATHARINE LOUISA

VERIFIED ESSICK LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED ALLEN NEESHA NICKS

VERIFIED LANIER JONATHAN CORY

VERIFIED KIRCHOFF CHRISTOPHER RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMETER EDWARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ALEXIS LYNEISE

VERIFIED HAWKSWORTH JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFIED VAUGHAN SANDY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERALL EDDIE

VERIFIED PEARSON SUSAN LEARY

VERIFIED HANSLEY KEVIN LAMAR

VERIFIED THOMAS JOSEPH PRYSE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ROCHEL NICOLE

CONFIRMATION NOT RETURNED GRAHAM WILLIAM PIERSON

VERIFIED PETERSON JOHN HOUSTON

VERIFIED PETERSON PATRICIA HUFHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTO GABRIEL BOHN

VERIFIED MALONEY ERIC LEE

VERIFIED GNIADEK JOSEPH PATRICK

VERIFIED COBB MALON DEMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING PEDERSON CHAD MICHAEL

VERIFIED JUMOKE OLUJIMI

UNVERIFIED SILK MARGARET MADELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN JOAN MARY

UNVERIFIED DREW MARK ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON JULIA MARIE

VERIFIED VOGT JASON EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY HOLLY MAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS LESLIE COTTLE

VERIFIED MOHR DANI HUDSYN RYDER

VERIFIED WARWICK JENNY HINES

VERIFICATION PENDING BIBB PHILIP WAYNE

UNVERIFIED GREENE KAREN ANN

VERIFIED CHEERS CHRISTINA CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT JOSHUA DAVID
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YTD PC MASTER

325  MORGAN COVE DR BURGAW NC 28425 325 MORGAN COVE DR

III 1318  6TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28401 1318 6TH ST N

7401  COKER CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7401 COKER CT

5072  WYNCIE WYND SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5072 WYNCIE WYND

JR 610  5TH AVE S  #2 WILMINGTON NC 28401 610 5TH AVE S # 2

107  CUTLASS DR SURF CITY NC 28445 107 CUTLASS DR

1010  NUTT ST   #241 WILMINGTON NC 28401 1010 NUTT ST # 241

4177  HEARTHSIDE DR   #206 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4177 HEARTHSIDE DR # 206

1532  EASTBOURNE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 1532 EASTBOURNE DR

2309  OAKLEY RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2309 OAKLEY RD

5129  WOODS EDGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5129 WOODS EDGE DR

118  CHANNEL HAVEN DR S WILMINGTON NC 28409 118 CHANNEL HAVEN DR S

1009  MIDLAND DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 1009 MIDLAND DR

7036  AIRLIE OAKS LN WILMINGTON NC 28403 7036 AIRLIE OAKS LN

277  HYDRANGEA LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 277 HYDRANGEA LN

903  LONG COVE CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 903 LONG COVE CT

5118  PEDEN POINT RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 5118 PEDEN POINT RD

45  H L SMITH RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 45 H L SMITH RD

JR 120  PINECREST PKWY WILMINGTON NC 28401 120 PINECREST PKWY

808  30TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28405 808 30TH ST N

1021  BLACK ASH RUN WILMINGTON NC 28409 1021 BLACK ASH RUN

58  MAREADY BRANCH RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 58 MAREADY BRANCH RD

JR 246  NORTH CAROLINA AVE WILMINGTON NC 28401 246 NORTH CAROLINA AVE

221  LEES CUT WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 221 LEES CUT

1408  GREENFIELD ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 1408 GREENFIELD ST

506  HUGHES RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 506 HUGHES RD

809  MARCH CT   #F WILMINGTON NC 28405 809 MARCH CT # F

18  WATER ST S  #10 WILMINGTON NC 28401 220 N ZAPATA HWY

JR 51  FEATHER LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 51 FEATHER LN

51  FEATHER LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 51 FEATHER LN

422  BATSON RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 422 BATSON RD

1906  ANN ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 1906 ANN ST

421  JOHN S MOSBY DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 421 JOHN S MOSBY DR

119  SHASTA LN LELAND NC 28451 119 SHASTA ST B

902  SHIPYARD BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28412 902 SHIPYARD BLVD

1123  GREENFIELD ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 1123 GREENFIELD ST

809  JOHN D BARRY DR   #211 WILMINGTON NC 28412 809 JOHN D BARRY DR # 211

740  DIAMOND SHOALS RD   #3001 WILMINGTON NC 28403 740 DIAMOND SHOALS RD # 3001

219  WOODLAND DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 219 WOODLAND DR

553  TURKEY CREEK RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 553 TURKEY CREEK RD

4935  WOODS EDGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 4935 WOODS EDGE DR

220  LOOSESTRIFE CT   #205 WILMINGTON NC 28411 220 LOOSESTRIFE CT # 205

200  WAGON WHEEL WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 200 WAGON WHEEL WAY

137  TYLERS COVE WAY WINNABOW NC 28479 137 TYLERS COVE WAY

5349  LEISURE CIR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5349 LEISURE CIR

1814  PINEY WOODS RD BURGAW NC 28425 1814 PINEY WOODS RD

525  MILL CREEK CT   #A WILMINGTON NC 28403 525 MILL CREEK CT # A

421  LEHIGH RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 421 LEHIGH RD

609  HOPSCOTCH CT N WILMINGTON NC 28411 609 HOPSCOTCH CT N
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YTD PC MASTER

BURGAW NC 28425 9106196219 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102627351 B

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105206132 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5712180392 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102337057 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9106196785 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102286525 B

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8042375187 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9105505488 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7707894191 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9108330694 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106169144 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106161369 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102562727 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102973875 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103801701 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102744544 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9107079189 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102642890 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9106191697 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105403514 B

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9106166593 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9105995329 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9108100245 B

SUITE 216B LAREDO TEXAS WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102512299 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104448872 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105082913 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105994493 W

LELAND NC 28451 9106222237 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102641525 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105360607 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103997159 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107697550 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9375328821 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105474538 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106751827 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9102620370 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105125611 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9102320418 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9147140304 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106442426 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102978657 I

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 33 NC Y 2/25/2022 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

UN M 33 VA Y 4/5/2007 |W25| W25 W

NL M 33 NC Y 2/28/2022 |H11| H11

NL F 79 FL Y 4/4/2022 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL M 55 NC Y 3/2/1995 |W03| W03 W

NL M 42 NJ Y 4/3/2016 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN M 44 NC Y 2/8/2022 |W25| W25 W

NL M 33 NC Y 10/14/2016 |W21| W21 W

NL F 46 TX Y 7/25/2007 |H11| H11

NL F 34 VA Y 8/1/2007 |CF01| CF01

NL F 37 GA Y 8/3/2007 |M06| M06

NL F 48 PA Y 3/10/2022 |M07| M07

UN M 34 NC Y 9/17/2007 |W30| W30 W

NL F 33 CT Y 10/11/2012 |W33| W33 W

NL M 78 NC Y 11/8/2021 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 53 MO Y 7/28/1987 |H02| H02 W

NL M 33 NC Y 12/3/2007 |FP04| FP04

UN U 57 Y 2/26/2022 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL M 67 NC Y 12/13/1978 |W08| W08 W

UN F 34 NC Y 1/29/2008 |W15| W15 W

UN M 32 OC Y 2/27/2008 |FP04| FP04

NL F 48 NC Y 3/27/2019 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN M 70 GA Y 3/31/2008 |W26| W26 W

NL F 77 PA Y 4/4/1972 |WB| WB B

UN M 32 NC Y 2/16/2022 |W08| W08 W

NL M 40 HI Y 1/27/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 41 NC Y 4/7/2008 |W15| W15 W

NL M 87 IL Y 4/10/2008 |W25| W25 W

UN M 80 NC Y 4/19/2016 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

UN F 74 NC Y 4/18/2016 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

UN M 43 WV Y 9/13/2012 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL M 45 MI Y 1/18/2022 |W27| W27 W

NL M 58 MA Y 8/7/2008 |W16| W16 W

UN M 48 NC Y 10/29/2012 |NB02| LELAND 24

UN M 37 NC Y 1/28/2020 |W30| W30 W

NL M 43 OC Y 8/11/2008 |W08| W08 W

NL F 89 CT N 9/2/2008 |W16| W16 W

NL F 89 CT Y 9/10/2008 |H04| H04 W

NL M 39 NC Y 3/25/2022 |W32| W32 W

UN U 32 Y 4/4/2022 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL M 44 IA Y 7/25/2008 |M06| M06

NL F 44 NC Y 10/3/2008 |H11| H11

NL U 33 Y 1/29/2020 |H08| H08

HL M 47 NC Y 3/15/2016 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 33 NC Y 10/10/2008 |M07| M07

UN M 60 WV Y 3/25/2022 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

UN F 52 NY Y 3/23/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 32 NC Y 10/9/2008 |FP07| FP07

NL M 43 NC Y 10/21/2008 |H10| H10

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

NAVASSA 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

20

18

18

20

20

19

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

18

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

20

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

18

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

18

20

20

20

16 3 COMMISSION #3

20

18

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

16 5 COMMISSION #5

20

19

18
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R/T

ED3

R/T

SH

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

ED5

R/T

ED5

CTL

BB BC BD BE
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17222
17223
17224
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17226
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

SCOTTS HILL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

CENTRAL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

24 NAVASSA 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17200
17201
17202
17203
17204
17205
17206
17207
17208
17209
17210
17211
17212
17213
17214
17215
17216
17217
17218
17219
17220
17221
17222
17223
17224
17225
17226
17227
17228
17229
17230
17231
17232
17233
17234
17235
17236
17237
17238
17239
17240
17241
17242
17243
17244
17245
17246
17247
17248
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1989 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1989 |W25| |W25|

N 1989 |H07| |H07|

N 1943 |08| |08|

N 1967 |W03| |W03|

N 1980 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1978 |W25| |W25|

N 1989 |W21| |W21|

N 1976 |H07| |H07|

N 1988 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1985 |M05| |M05|

N 1974 |M05| |M05|

N 1988 |W30| |W30|

N 1989 |H03| |H03|

N 1944 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1969 |H02| |H02|

N 1989 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1965 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1955 |W08| |W08|

N 1988 |W15| |W15|

N 1990 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1974 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1952 |W26| |W26|

N 1945 |WB| |WB|

N 1990 |W08| |W08|

N 1982 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1981 |W15| |W15|

N 1935 |W25| |W25|

N 1942 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1948 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1979 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1977 |W27| |W27|

N 1964 |W16| |W16|

N 1974 |02| |02|

N 1985 |W30| |W30|

N 1979 |W08| |W08|

N 1933 |W16| |W16|

N 1933 |H04| |H04|

N 1983 |W18| |W18|

N 1990 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1978 |M05| |M05|

N 1978 |H07| |H07|

N 1989 |H08| |H08|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1989 |M05| |M05|

N 1962 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1970 |W28| |W28|

N 1990 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1979 |H07| |H07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17200
17201
17202
17203
17204
17205
17206
17207
17208
17209
17210
17211
17212
17213
17214
17215
17216
17217
17218
17219
17220
17221
17222
17223
17224
17225
17226
17227
17228
17229
17230
17231
17232
17233
17234
17235
17236
17237
17238
17239
17240
17241
17242
17243
17244
17245
17246
17247
17248
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YTD PC MASTER

DB221614 DB000221614 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 281445 A ACTIVE A1

DB221876 DB000221876 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468006 A ACTIVE AV

DB222152 DB000222152 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 152662 A ACTIVE AV

DB223322 DB000223322 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 469335 A ACTIVE AP

DB223690 DB000223690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 284353 A ACTIVE AP

DB223790 DB000223790 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 284481 A ACTIVE AV

DB224574 DB000224574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 285529 A ACTIVE AV

DB224613 DB000224613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 285583 A ACTIVE A1

DB226144 DB000226144 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 388623 A ACTIVE AP

DB226405 DB000226405 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 287771 A ACTIVE A2

DB227291 DB000227291 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 288879 A ACTIVE AP

DB228405 DB000228405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 290334 A ACTIVE AV

DB228616 DB000228616 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 290615 A ACTIVE AV

DB229331 DB000229331 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 291552 A ACTIVE A1

DB229732 DB000229732 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 442608 A ACTIVE AP

DB230243 DB000230243 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 154383 A ACTIVE AP

DB230639 DB000230639 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 332433 A ACTIVE AP

DB231012 DB000231012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 293838 A ACTIVE AV

DB231354 DB000231354 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 294270 A ACTIVE AV

DB231406 DB000231406 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 294337 A ACTIVE AV

DB232021 DB000232021 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 295101 A ACTIVE AV

DB233791 DB000233791 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 432489 A ACTIVE AV

DB234003 DB000234003 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 351405 A ACTIVE AV

DB234798 DB000234798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 92103 A ACTIVE AP

DB235832 DB000235832 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 300499 A ACTIVE AP

DB235867 DB000235867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468828 A ACTIVE AV

DB236104 DB000236104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166260123 A ACTIVE AP

DB236838 DB000236838 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 301879 A ACTIVE AV

DB236978 DB000236978 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468613 A ACTIVE A1

DB237473 DB000237473 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 334130 A ACTIVE AV

DB238798 DB000238798 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 115609 A ACTIVE AV

DB239512 DB000239512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 305173 A ACTIVE AV

DB239907 DB000239907 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 129303 A ACTIVE AV

DB239973 DB000239973 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 305795 A ACTIVE A1

DB241811 DB000241811 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 416671 A ACTIVE AV

DB242494 DB000242494 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 309044 A ACTIVE A1

DB242595 DB000242595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 309187 A ACTIVE AV

DB243149 DB000243149 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 309951 A ACTIVE A1

DB243341 DB000243341 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 310192 A ACTIVE AV

DB244331 DB000244331 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 311445 A ACTIVE AV

DB245042 DB000245042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 376312 A ACTIVE AV

DB245472 DB000245472 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 312940 A ACTIVE AP

DB246492 DB000246492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 410246 A ACTIVE AP

DB246814 DB000246814 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 314576 A ACTIVE AP

DB24702 DB000024702 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 36583 A ACTIVE A1

DB248141 DB000248141 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 316585 A ACTIVE AV

DB248348 DB000248348 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 464861 A ACTIVE A2

DB248444 DB000248444 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 317007 A ACTIVE AP

DB248762 DB000248762 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 317460 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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17260
17261
17262
17263
17264
17265
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17267
17268
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17270
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17273
17274
17275
17276
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED MITCHELL TYRONE THOMAS

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED NELSON ERIN ELISA

VERIFICATION PENDING SPELLER MUSTAFA IDRIYS

VERIFICATION PENDING BAHR AMANDA RAQUEL

VERIFIED JUNIOUS ALBERT LEON

VERIFIED LOUE WILLIAM ERNEST

UNVERIFIED FLETCHER JOSEPH RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HEDRICK HALEY LYNN

CONFIRMATION PENDING ANDREWS JOSHUA KIRK

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN TRAVIS MICHAEL

VERIFIED VANPELT JAMES MATTHEW

VERIFIED DAVIS JONATHAN KENT

UNVERIFIED GRANGE DAVID LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGOUN JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALVAREZ ANGELA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MICHAEL ALLEN

VERIFIED BELLM JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED GERIC JANNAH LORENE

VERIFIED RUDY DONALD CARL

VERIFIED NOFZIGER DANIEL WILLIAM

VERIFIED STRAHIN CYNTHIA BURRISS

VERIFIED BERRY COLLEEN MAURINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH BARBARA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LESANE RON CORNELIUS

VERIFIED MURRAY DARLENE LEILANI

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH JOSEPH LOUIS

VERIFIED SIMPSON ALAN LESTER

UNVERIFIED ACREE CARRIE BETH

VERIFIED WHEELER REDMOND JOSHUA KIRK

VERIFIED BATTS AMANDA BRITTANY

VERIFIED BARNHILL MICHELLE ANNETTE

VERIFIED HUGHES EDMUND ALEXANDER EVANS

UNVERIFIED THOMAS TIFFANY COX

VERIFIED WARD LARRIE ANN

UNVERIFIED DIXON CARRIE CONANT

VERIFIED WEST ROBERT PATRICK

UNVERIFIED LOWE AINSLEY VICTORIA

VERIFIED SCHEETZ JONATHAN LANNING

VERIFIED SMITH HAZEL SUSAN

VERIFIED BOWMAN ROY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CINER CETIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HINES EMILY KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING STAFFORD NICHOLAS LANSON

UNVERIFIED SMITH WILLIAM LARRY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TERRY CRAIG

CONFIRMATION PENDING WHITFIELD CHANTE LENOR

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER LARUE DEBRA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEID JANET MARIE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

413  ARBOR WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 413 ARBOR WAY

6421  MYRTLE GROVE RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6421 MYRTLE GROVE RD

153  POPLAR BRANCH WAY HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 153 POPLAR BRANCH WAY

410  7TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28401 410 7TH ST N

1500  CAROLINA BEACH AVE N  #1A CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 PO BOX 254

205  OLD MILL RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 205 OLD MILL RD

IV 2124  WHISKEY BRANCH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 2124 WHISKEY BRANCH DR

220  JORDAN LN WILMINGTON NC 28403 220 JORDAN LN

1800  EASTWOOD RD   #172 WILMINGTON NC 28403 5750 CAMELLIA LN

3117  LEONA CT WILMINGTON NC 28401 3117 LEONA CT

1108  WHISPERING DOE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 1108 WHISPERING DOE DR

2606  NAUDIN CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 2606 NAUDIN CT

318  WALLACE AVE N WILMINGTON NC 28403 318 WALLACE AVE N

JR 8316  BALD EAGLE LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 8316 BALD EAGLE LN

4925  EXTON PARK LOOP CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 5328 BLUE CLAY RD

332  WINTER BERRY LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 332 WINTER BERRY LN

205  PINECLIFF DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 205 PINECLIFF DR

317  COLONY GREEN CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 317 COLONY GREEN CT

4625  ANDROS LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 4625 ANDROS LN

JR 719  AUTUMN CREST PL WILMINGTON NC 28405 719 AUTUMN CREST PL

301  CHESHIRE PL WILMINGTON NC 28412 301 CHESHIRE PL

110  PRESIDIO DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 110 PRESIDIO DR

3533  LANCELOT LN   #107 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3533 LANCELOT LN # 107

1108  WILL INMAN RD TABOR CITY NC 28463 1108 WILL INMAN RD

6420  SERENA CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 6420 SERENA CT

6127  LYDDEN RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6127 LYDDEN RD

1847  GUMBERRY CT HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1847 GUMBERRY CT

615  SPENCER CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 615 SPENCER CT

111  AVONDALE AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 111 AVONDALE AVE

224  ASHFORD AVE WILMINGTON NC 28405 224 ASHFORD AVE

834  HABERSHAM AVE ROCKY POINT NC 28457 834 HABERSHAM AVE

914  MARTIN ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 914 MARTIN ST

IV 378  CAMELOT WAY HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 378 CAMELOT WAY

1021  CALLAWASSE ISLAND DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 1021 CALLAWASSE ISLAND DR

807  MARSTELLAR ST   #B WILMINGTON NC 28401 807 MARSTELLAR ST # B

8825  TILBURY DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8825 TILBURY DR

2627  BRIDGEWATER COVE WILMINGTON NC 28411 2627 BRIDGEWATER COVE

410  AVERY DR   #4108 WILMINGTON NC 28411 410 AVERY DR # 4108

6211  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #152 WILMINGTON NC 28403 6211 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # 152

937  DUNHILL LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 937 DUNHILL LN

128  NEW BERN ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 128 NEW BERN ST

505  FOURTH AVE S KURE BEACH NC 28449 505 FOURTH AVE S

306  ROBERT E LEE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 6735 MAHI LANE

417  FOXFIELD CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 417 FOXFIELD CT

218  OAK CREST DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 218 OAK CREST DR

448  RACINE DR   #119 WILMINGTON NC 28403 448 RACINE DR # 119

3515  FROG POND PL   #202 WILMINGTON NC 28403 PO BOX 7301

117  ELDER DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 PO BOX 12203

6602  WEDDERBURN DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 6602 WEDDERBURN DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28409 4434158598 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7043107816 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104311398 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9104313365 B

CAROLINA BEACH NC 284280254 9104317152 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9102644865 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102976140 W

WILMINGTON NC 284095846 9105205955 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102327837 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9106208111 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106044312 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102313679 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 6308180088 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 284296305 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104715599 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103687024 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105991751 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103991571 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106226040 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3137018996 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102310916 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104429833 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9105300591 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7037891346 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102186791 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105267255 B

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9105240777 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9106222976 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 5672416808 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105235222 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 4049319469 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9195482360 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8603354728 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102976785 W

KURE BEACH NC 28449 9102322078 W

APT 4-4G MYRTLE BEACH SC 295723792 9107956442 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102624666 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106178373 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 6143702211 W

WILMINGTON NC 284067301 9106762492 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9107930643 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106225290 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 59 MD Y 10/25/2008 |W32| W32 W

UN M 32 NC Y 1/31/2022 |FP04| FP04

NL F 42 VA Y 11/17/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN M 35 NC Y 3/10/2022 |W25| W25 W

NL F 45 IL Y 11/4/2008 |FP08| FP08 C

NL M 62 Y 11/4/2008 |CF01| CF01

NL M 54 OH Y 2/17/2009 |M07| M07

UN M 31 NC Y 2/18/2009 |W32| W32 W

NL F 34 NC Y 2/1/2017 |W33| W33 W

NL M 31 NC Y 5/29/2009 |CF01| CF01

NL M 31 NC Y 8/5/2009 |FP04| FP04

NL M 48 NY Y 10/9/2009 |H11| H11

NL M 40 NC Y 10/14/2009 |W24| W24 W

NL M 34 OC Y 12/18/2009 |H13| H13

UN U 38 Y 9/14/2020 |CF02| CF02

UN F 54 Y 3/25/2022 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

NL M 56 Y 11/6/2012 |M04| M04 W

UN M 30 MA Y 6/23/2010 |FP07| FP07 T

UN F 41 NM Y 6/23/2010 |M04| M04

NL M 75 MI Y 6/23/2010 |H02| H02 W

NL M 70 OH Y 6/23/2010 |W30| W30 W

UN F 64 NC Y 2/7/2020 |FP06| FP06

UN F 39 MI Y 11/5/2014 |W15| W15 W

UN U 66 N 3/28/2022 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL M 45 SC Y 12/10/2010 |H08| H08

UN F 40 GA Y 2/23/2022 |FP04| FP04

NL M 67 VA Y 3/16/2022 |SH77| SHERWOOD

UN M 73 RI Y 2/15/2011 |FP07| FP07 T

NL F 40 NC Y 2/17/2022 |W32| W32 W

NL M 29 NC Y 3/23/2011 |H06| H06

NL F 36 NC Y 5/2/2012 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 57 NY Y 5/9/2011 |W08| W08 W

NL M 34 OH Y 10/3/2016 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 50 NC Y 7/21/2011 |H13| H13

NL F 60 MI Y 3/1/2019 |W29| W29 W

NL F 44 WV Y 10/17/2011 |H13| H13

NL M 78 MI Y 10/19/2011 |H10| H10

NL F 29 TX Y 11/21/2011 |H12| H12 W

UN M 35 NC Y 11/30/2011 |H04| H04 W

UN F 77 KY Y 1/4/2012 |M03| M03

UN M 52 NC Y 10/3/2016 |W13| W13 W

NL M 53 OC Y 2/6/2012 |FP03| FP03 K

UN F 28 TX Y 10/19/2018 |W16| W16 W

NL M 28 Y 3/9/2012 |H11| H11

NL M 81 MS Y 10/19/1968 |W32| W32 W

NL M 66 OH Y 5/4/2012 |W24| W24 W

UN F 34 NC Y 11/10/2021 |W15| W15 W

NL F 68 IL Y 5/21/2012 |CF06| CF06

NL F 71 PA Y 6/5/2012 |FP07| FP07

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 13A 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 12C 12 19

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7
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20
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16 1 COMMISSION #1
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16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

19

20

18
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46 CD5 CD5 CO

18

19

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

18

18

18

18

20
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20
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20
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R/T

R/T

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

R/T

R/T

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |W18| |W18|

N 1990 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1980 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1987 |W25| |W25|

N 1977 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1960 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1968 |M05| |M05|

N 1991 |W18| |W18|

N 1988 |H03| |H03|

N 1991 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1991 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1974 |H07| |H07|

N 1982 |W24| |W24|

N 1988 |H09| |H09|

N 1984 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1968 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1966 |M04| |M04|

N 1992 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1981 |M04| |M04|

N 1947 |H02| |H02|

N 1952 |W30| |W30|

N 1958 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1983 |W15| |W15|

N 1956 |P26| |P26|

N 1977 |H08| |H08|

N 1982 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1955 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1949 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1982 |W18| |W18|

N 1993 |H06| |H06|

N 1986 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1965 |W08| |W08|

N 1988 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1972 |H09| |H09|

N 1962 |W29| |W29|

N 1978 |H09| |H09|

N 1944 |H07| |H07|

N 1993 |H09| |H09|

N 1987 |H04| |H04|

N 1945 |M03| |M03|

N 1970 |W13| |W13|

N 1969 |FP03| |FP03|

N 1994 |W16| |W16|

N 1994 |H07| |H07|

N 1941 |W18| |W18|

N 1956 |W24| |W24|

N 1988 |W15| |W15|

N 1954 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1951 |FP01| |FP01|
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YTD PC MASTER

DB248986 DB000248986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153869 A ACTIVE AV

DB249153 DB000249153 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133245 A ACTIVE AP

DB24931 DB000024931 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 36982 A ACTIVE AV

DB249772 DB000249772 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 318789 A ACTIVE AV

DB249951 DB000249951 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 319047 A ACTIVE AV

DB250079 DB000250079 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 319224 A ACTIVE AP

DB250101 DB000250101 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 319254 A ACTIVE AV

DB250107 DB000250107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600052706 A ACTIVE AV

DB25065 DB000025065 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 37193 A ACTIVE AP

DB250831 DB000250831 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 320182 A ACTIVE AV

DB252329 DB000252329 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467971 A ACTIVE AV

DB252869 DB000252869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 322954 A ACTIVE AP

DB252925 DB000252925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 323023 A ACTIVE AV

DB253128 DB000253128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470576 A ACTIVE A1

DB253302 DB000253302 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 323555 A ACTIVE A1

DB253489 DB000253489 REP DEM REP to DEM 71 PENDER 134227 A ACTIVE AV

DB254376 DB000254376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469512 A ACTIVE AP

DB255742 DB000255742 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 326837 A ACTIVE AV

DB256437 DB000256437 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600131463 A ACTIVE AV

DB256803 DB000256803 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 328307 A ACTIVE AP

DB257324 DB000257324 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91641 A ACTIVE AV

DB257792 DB000257792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 329761 A ACTIVE AP

DB257917 DB000257917 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468395 A ACTIVE AV

DB258366 DB000258366 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 330700 A ACTIVE AV

DB258851 DB000258851 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 331587 A ACTIVE A1

DB259258 DB000259258 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 332358 A ACTIVE AV

DB259351 DB000259351 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 332501 A ACTIVE AV

DB259825 DB000259825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467947 A ACTIVE AV

DB260434 DB000260434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 451602 A ACTIVE AV

DB26050 DB000026050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 38808 A ACTIVE AP

DB260555 DB000260555 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 334241 A ACTIVE AV

DB260874 DB000260874 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 334699 A ACTIVE AV

DB260956 DB000260956 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600046390 A ACTIVE AV

DB261541 DB000261541 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 335638 A ACTIVE AV

DB261568 DB000261568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 335667 A ACTIVE AV

DB261797 DB000261797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 335972 A ACTIVE A1

DB261804 DB000261804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153893 A ACTIVE AV

DB262337 DB000262337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 461385 A ACTIVE AV

DB263798 DB000263798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133531 A ACTIVE AP

DB263976 DB000263976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 363504 A ACTIVE AV

DB263997 DB000263997 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 338886 A ACTIVE AV

DB264056 DB000264056 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153196 A ACTIVE AV

DB264081 DB000264081 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 76744 A ACTIVE AV

DB264151 DB000264151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600084800 A ACTIVE AP

DB264695 DB000264695 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 339901 A ACTIVE AV

DB265310 DB000265310 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 340807 A ACTIVE AP

DB265396 DB000265396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 340924 A ACTIVE AV

DB265428 DB000265428 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131235 A ACTIVE AV

DB265572 DB000265572 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 341173 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004000



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HANSLEY ANTWANE JAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING STARADUMSKY TABITHA BROOK

VERIFIED SPERRY LINDA HANCOCK

VERIFIED REILLY TERENCE CHARLES

VERIFIED MOTEN SAPRINA CINDY

VERIFICATION PENDING HERBST PRYOR SERENA

VERIFIED MCDONNELL JOHN BRYAN

VERIFIED RHYNE WILLIAM GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING BELLAMY WILLIE JAMES

VERIFIED MESSICK JORDAN COYNE

VERIFIED DUNN REBECCA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRADY SHAKERA JNAI

VERIFIED SUTTON BARNES JOSEPH ALLEN

UNVERIFIED NICHOLAS BRENDA LYNN

UNVERIFIED HARRISON DAO HUYNH

VERIFIED COLVIN ALONZA GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PREVATTE JONATHAN BRITT

VERIFIED STRICKLAND DOUGLAS GAIL

VERIFIED PETTY REGINA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTLEY RAYMOND CLYDE

VERIFIED APPLEGATE CATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER JOSEPH DAVID

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ MORENO TAYLOR SIMMONS

VERIFIED COLE MEGHAN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED ROYCE THOMAS GAGE

VERIFIED KECK CHRISTINA JOHNET

VERIFIED SUAZO-ALVAREZ MAURA ESTHER

VERIFIED HEATH SARAH MARIE

VERIFIED EMERSON RENEE JUDITH

VERIFICATION PENDING TEMPLE RUFUS HENRY

VERIFIED BATTAGLIA ANNE MARIE

VERIFIED PERDUE DANIELLE NICOLE

VERIFIED MARTIN FRED THOMAS

VERIFIED DUARTE DONOVAN

VERIFIED VALLE RACHEL CHRISTINA

UNVERIFIED LEDDY HELEN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HAGER KRISTINA LOUISE

VERIFIED DURANT HYKEEM QUINTELL

VERIFICATION PENDING REED HANNAH MONTGOMERY

VERIFIED CHAUNG DANIELLE DAHEE

VERIFIED WEISBERG JOHN ERNEST

VERIFIED COOK GREGORY DARYL

VERIFIED BENNETT ERICKA SANTANA

VERIFICATION PENDING BREHMER MIRANDA DAWN

VERIFIED TIERNEY ANDREW PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING COWGILL RICHARD RUSSELL

VERIFIED GIACOMELLI ROBERT VICTOR

VERIFIED TROMBLEY DANIELLE FORREST

VERIFIED WILSON JORDAN NICOLE
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YTD PC MASTER

337  WILLIAMS STORE RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 337 WILLIAMS STORE RD

104  GRASMERE CT LELAND NC 28451 104 GRASMERE CT

183  LONGSTREET DR   #202 WILMINGTON NC 28412 183 LONGSTREET DR # 202

2016  SCRIMSHAW PL WILMINGTON NC 28405 2016 SCRIMSHAW PL

707  EMORY ST WILMINGTON NC 28405 707 EMORY ST

2218  CHAIR RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2218 CHAIR RD

1715  41ST ST   #B WILMINGTON NC 28403 1715 41ST ST # B

908  CASWELL BEACH RD CASWELL BEACH NC 28465 908 CASWELL BEACH RD

JR 318  MCCLURE CIR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 PO BOX 517

240  CHANNEL HAVEN DR N WILMINGTON NC 28409 240 CHANNEL HAVEN DR N

601  23RD ST N WILMINGTON NC 28405 601 23RD ST N

513  COBBLESTONE DR   #108 WILMINGTON NC 28405 7216 VESPAR CT

5118  LAMPPOST CIR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5118 LAMPPOST CIR

815  ROSEMONT AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 815 ROSEMONT AVE

8736  BALD EAGLE LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 14090 VIADELA VISTA

16100  NC HWY 53  W ATKINSON NC 28421 16100 NC HWY 53 W

5320  CHRISTIAN DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5320 CHRISTIAN DR

109  AQUA DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 109 AQUA DR

5000  O'QUINN BLVD   #B SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5000 OQUINN BLVD SE

JR 218  HUNTINGTON RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 218 HUNTINGTON RD

110  STUART AVE LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 110 STUART AVE

909  HOOD DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 909 HOOD DR

6219  CAROLYN HILL DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 6219 CAROLYN HILL DR

608  EVERBREEZE LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 608 EVERBREEZE LN

4812  WHITNER DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 4812 WHITNER DR

129  THIRD AVE N KURE BEACH NC 28449 129 THIRD AVE N

3122  MONTICELLO DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 3122 MONTICELLO DR

6209  ALULA CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 6209 ALULA CT

502  ALPINE DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 502 ALPINE DR

JR 210  CHANNEL DR N WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 210 CHANNEL DR N

1218  LACEWOOD CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 1218 LACEWOOD CT

4524  TESLA PARK DR   #102 WILMINGTON NC 28412 5033 SHELLEY DR UNIT 102

III 115 NW 15TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 115 NW 15TH ST

5385  NEW CENTRE DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5385 NEW CENTRE DR

822  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #J WILMINGTON NC 28412 822 SAINT ANDREWS DR # J

306  HENRY H WATTERS DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 1453 RACE ST #1

124  RICH INLET DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 124 RICH INLET DR

1311  BUCKINGHAM AVE WILMINGTON NC 28401 1311 BUCKINGHAM AVE

8234  PARAMOUNT PT WINNABOW NC 28479 8234 PARAMOUNT PT

7114  LONG BOAT CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 7114 LONG BOAT CIR

645  CONDO CLUB DR   #305 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4107 WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE

108  WILLOWBEND DR BURGAW NC 28425 108 WILLOWBEND DR

256  BITMORE RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 256 BITMORE RD

9745  WOODRIFF CIR NE LELAND NC 28451 9745 WOODRIFF CIR NE

2012  NORTHSTAR PL WILMINGTON NC 28405 6770 PARKER FARM DR

829  ISLE OF PALMS WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 829 ISLE OF PALMS WAY

743  GRAND BANKS DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 743 GRAND BANKS DR

7327  BELLACROFT DR LELAND NC 28451 29242 HUGHES ST

123  DAPPLE CT   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28403 123 DAPPLE CT # 104

R S T U V W
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004002



YTD PC MASTER

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 8285783547 B

LELAND NC 28451 9105240312 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106170721 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2488368136 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105400999 B

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9107656510 M

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2522020146 W

CASWELL BEACH NC 28465 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 284290517 9108334879 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102745114 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2526381143 O

WILMINGTON NC 284117354 9102975714 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107428543 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106191708 W

SAN JOSE CA 951275203 2023401091 O

ATKINSON NC 28421 9104709267 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9192156660 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103521121 W

UNIT B SOUTHPORT NC 284618097 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3362095102 W

LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 9104731554 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105201553 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9102317198 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9108338296 W

KURE BEACH NC 28449 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102648792 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105234687 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105236042 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 9104714512 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 5712698444 W

WILMINGTON NC 284052644 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9105995397 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 8458030767 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106226325 W

DENVER CO 80206 9104429620 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8168049418 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9107462093 B

WINNABOW NC 28479 9104770720 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2023408499 O

NUE 405 WILMINGTON NC 284121060 9103522723 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9102646753 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

SUITE 300 WILMINGTON NC 28405 6167063560 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103080037 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8144907552 W

ST CLR SHORES MI 480813217 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106040062 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 35 NC Y 3/8/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN F 31 NC Y 3/22/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN F 80 NC Y 4/13/1968 |W16| W16 W

NL M 74 NY Y 7/2/2012 |H02| H02 W

NL F 47 NY Y 6/26/2012 |W15| W15 W

NL F 28 NC N 7/7/2012 |CF01| CF01

NL M 44 Y 7/18/2012 |W31| W31 W

UN M 60 NC Y 2/23/2015 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 16

NL M 63 NC Y 2/17/1986 |CF02| CF02 H

NL M 36 NC Y 7/11/2012 |M07| M07

HL F 28 Y 1/31/2022 |W27| W27 W

UN F 29 NC Y 8/25/2012 |W15| W15 W

NL M 29 Y 8/28/2012 |W13| W13 W

UN F 52 MI Y 3/18/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 63 OC Y 9/27/2012 |H13| H13

NL M 55 NC Y 2/27/2018 |CS04| CASWELL

NL M 33 NC Y 3/15/2022 |W24| W24 W

UN M 87 NC Y 9/20/2012 |M07| M07

UN F 71 Y 2/7/2022 |SB08| OAK ISLAND 1 14

NL M 63 MA Y 10/8/2012 |H04| H04 W

NL F 75 SC Y 1/26/2022 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 34 NJ Y 10/11/2012 |W17| W17 W

NL F 29 NC Y 2/10/2022 |CF02| CF02

UN F 28 NC Y 10/27/2012 |H10| H10

UN M 57 PA Y 11/2/2012 |W17| W17 W

NL F 57 NY Y 11/6/2012 |FP03| FP03 K

NL F 41 OC Y 11/6/2012 |CF06| CF06

NL F 41 NY Y 1/28/2022 |FP06| FP06

UN F 36 NJ Y 10/31/2020 |W12| W12 W

NL M 77 NC Y 10/6/1980 |WB| WB B

NL F 31 CA Y 1/8/2013 |FP04| FP04

UN F 28 NC Y 2/1/2013 |M04| M04

NL M 38 VA Y 3/4/2014 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

UN M 27 SC Y 3/25/2013 |H04| H04 W

HL F 27 NC Y 3/26/2013 |W21| W21 W

NL F 27 NY Y 4/11/2013 |W16| W16 W

NL F 45 MO Y 3/11/2022 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL M 33 NC Y 8/3/2021 |W30| W30 W

NL F 27 NC Y 3/29/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 29 VA Y 2/2/2016 |H08| H08

NL M 68 NY Y 8/21/2013 |FP06| FP06

NL M 53 NC Y 1/17/2022 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW BU

UN F 36 NC Y 3/21/2016 |P22A| SOUTH WHITEVILLE BR

UN U 32 AL Y 7/11/2018 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 40 MI Y 10/1/2013 |H02| H02 W

UN M 50 OC Y 11/15/2013 |FP07| FP07

UN M 35 PA Y 11/21/2013 |FP07| FP07

UN U 33 Y 1/31/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 27 NC Y 12/6/2013 |W13| W13 W
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

CASWELL BEACH 7 13B 13 8

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

BRUNSWICK 7 13A 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004005



YTD PC MASTER

16 2 COMMISSION #2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

18

18

18

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

20

18

18

20

20

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

46 CD4 CD4 CO

20

18

18

20

19

18

19

20

20

19

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

19

16 5 COMMISSION #5

46 CD7 CD7 WSD2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

19

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004006



YTD PC MASTER

R/T

ED5

ED3

MC

ED3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

ED3

SH

ED5

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

ED5

BB BC BD BE
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004007



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

50

MOORES CREEK

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

LWRD

50

SCOTTS HILL

26 H2GO

WHRD

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004008



YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 16 CASWELL BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT BR BRUNSWICK 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004009



YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1942 |W16| |W16|

N 1948 |H02| |H02|

N 1975 |W15| |W15|

N 1994 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1978 |W31| |W31|

N 1962 |09| |09|

N 1959 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1986 |M05| |M05|

N 1994 |W27| |W27|

N 1993 |W15| |W15|

N 1993 |W13| |W13|

N 1970 |W28| |W28|

N 1959 |H09| |H09|

N 1967 |CS04| |CS04|

N 1989 |W24| |W24|

N 1935 |M05| |M05|

N 1951 |08| |08|

N 1959 |H04| |H04|

N 1947 |P16| |P16|

N 1988 |W17| |W17|

N 1993 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1994 |H07| |H07|

N 1965 |W17| |W17|

N 1965 |FP03| |FP03|

N 1981 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1981 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1986 |W12| |W12|

N 1945 |WB| |WB|

N 1991 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1994 |M04| |M04|

N 1984 |23| |23|

N 1995 |H04| |H04|

N 1995 |W21| |W21|

N 1995 |W16| |W16|

N 1977 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1989 |W30| |W30|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 1993 |H08| |H08|

N 1954 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1969 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1986 |P22| |P22|

N 1990 |02| |02|

N 1982 |H02| |H02|

N 1972 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1987 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1989 |04| |04|

N 1995 |W13| |W13|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17298
17299
17300
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17312
17313
17314
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004010



YTD PC MASTER

DB265965 DB000265965 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 341692 A ACTIVE AV

DB266022 DB000266022 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153040 A ACTIVE AV

DB266149 DB000266149 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468559 A ACTIVE AV

DB266396 DB000266396 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600102352 A ACTIVE AV

DB266974 DB000266974 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 342918 A ACTIVE AV

DB267020 DB000267020 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 343011 A ACTIVE AP

DB267089 DB000267089 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153023 A ACTIVE AV

DB26717 DB000026717 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 39891 A ACTIVE AV

DB267352 DB000267352 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132436 A ACTIVE AV

DB267471 DB000267471 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 343736 A ACTIVE AV

DB267588 DB000267588 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 343925 A ACTIVE AV

DB267704 DB000267704 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 344117 A ACTIVE AV

DB267712 DB000267712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 344129 A ACTIVE AV

DB267735 DB000267735 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 344164 A ACTIVE AP

DB267736 DB000267736 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 344165 A ACTIVE AP

DB267938 DB000267938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 124439 A ACTIVE AV

DB268076 DB000268076 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 153426 A ACTIVE AV

DB268135 DB000268135 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 344743 A ACTIVE AV

DB268157 DB000268157 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 344773 A ACTIVE AP

DB268310 DB000268310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 344984 A ACTIVE A1

DB268757 DB000268757 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 345599 A ACTIVE AP

DB269093 DB000269093 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 346059 A ACTIVE AP

DB269297 DB000269297 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 346354 A ACTIVE AV

DB269447 DB000269447 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 346573 A ACTIVE A1

DB270651 DB000270651 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 348299 A ACTIVE AP

DB270936 DB000270936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153521 A ACTIVE AV

DB270943 DB000270943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 348770 A ACTIVE AP

DB271270 DB000271270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 349272 A ACTIVE AP

DB271682 DB000271682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 349987 A ACTIVE AV

DB272501 DB000272501 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 351307 A ACTIVE AP

DB272517 DB000272517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 351332 A ACTIVE AV

DB272676 DB000272676 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 351559 A ACTIVE AP

DB273104 DB000273104 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 352259 A ACTIVE AV

DB275298 DB000275298 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 355585 A ACTIVE AP

DB275452 DB000275452 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 355821 A ACTIVE AV

DB275901 DB000275901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 356493 A ACTIVE AV

DB276874 DB000276874 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 151083 A ACTIVE AV

DB277125 DB000277125 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 358253 A ACTIVE A1

DB277230 DB000277230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 358424 A ACTIVE AV

DB277411 DB000277411 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 358686 A ACTIVE AV

DB277490 DB000277490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 142793 A ACTIVE AV

DB277544 DB000277544 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470473 A ACTIVE AP

DB277742 DB000277742 UNA REP UNA to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91756 A ACTIVE AV

DB278033 DB000278033 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 360035 A ACTIVE AV

DB278206 DB000278206 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600102353 A ACTIVE AV

DB278368 DB000278368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 360584 A ACTIVE AV

DB278706 DB000278706 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 361108 A ACTIVE AV

DB279299 DB000279299 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 361958 A ACTIVE AV

DB279429 DB000279429 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 362169 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004011



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PRESNELL DANIEL WILLIAM

VERIFIED HYATT AUSTEN PARKER SAMUEL

VERIFIED COX RACHEL LAUREN

VERIFIED COULTER MADISON STOUDENMIRE

VERIFIED CARR NEVIN PALMER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEESS DOUGLAS GARY

VERIFIED THOMPSON KAITLYN MARIE

VERIFIED JOHNSON TINA TYNER

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARY CATHERINE

VERIFIED WENNER CASEY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED BLOEMENDAAL TARA

VERIFIED HINCKLEY RACHEL LAUREN

VERIFIED IRELAND BARBARA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RIZZO SUSAN LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RIZZO JOHN LOUIS

VERIFIED MILLUSH GLORIA LORENE

VERIFIED TASCON JESSENIA

VERIFIED EVERTZ CHAD HOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN TEYENS SHARON LEE

UNVERIFIED WYLUBSKI ADAM LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGINLEY MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPLICHAL MARGARET ANN

VERIFIED RIETZKE JEANNE MCINTOSH

UNVERIFIED SCREEN PATRICIA VAWTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARVEY JORDON ROBERT

VERIFIED SHELLHAAS CYNDEE CASH

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE JOHN MARLEY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING AHRENBERG LEIGH-ANN

VERIFIED CLARK UNITY ZAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUDWIG RICHARD LEWIS

VERIFIED SMITH TODD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING KRAWCZYK BENITO MICHAEL

VERIFIED BAGLIONI JAMES VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING GAZI KYLE LUCAS SHANE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MALIK AKBAR

VERIFIED HORTON-BEATTY KASHAILA LAREE

VERIFIED MARTIN JIM LEE

UNVERIFIED SIMMONS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED PERKINS CYNTHIA LOUISE

VERIFIED MASON SCOTT MATTHEW

VERIFIED APPEL-HUGHES JORDAN CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHIS SYDNEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COX HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PEDERSON BRENNEN ROBERT

VERIFIED LANTER MORGAN LEIGH

VERIFIED CARR SHEMIAR REMEK

VERIFIED JONES AMBER JOLENE

VERIFIED CARON DANIEL MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING EURE SARAH PAYTON

L M N O P Q
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004012



YTD PC MASTER

7717  MYRTLE GROVE RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 7717 MYRTLE GROVE RD

480  OLD PLANTATION RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 480 OLD PLANTATION RD

4625  BALLAST DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4625 BALLAST DR

9492  FALLEN PEAR LN NE LELAND NC 28451 9492 FALLEN PEAR LN NE

III 209  MARSH HEN DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 209 MARSH HEN DR

4809  ATLANTIS CT   #16 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4809 ATLANTIS CT # 16

3912  PINEY WOODS RD WILLARD NC 28478 3912 PINEY WOODS RD

180  FLOYD DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 180 FLOYD DR

165  WATERSFIELD RD LELAND NC 28451 165 WATERSFIELD RD

233  RACINE DR   #85 WILMINGTON NC 28403 233 RACINE DR # 85

601  BIRMINGHAM AVE CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 601 BIRMINGHAM AVE

501  25TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28405 501 25TH ST N

5487  WOOD DUCK CIR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5487 WOOD DUCK CIR

6101  SENTRY OAKS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6101 SENTRY OAKS DR

6101  SENTRY OAKS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6101 SENTRY OAKS DR

151  CASTLE BAY DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 151 CASTLE BAY DR

202  EDGEWATER WAY SURF CITY NC 28445 PO BOX 12285

630  CASTINE WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 630 CASTINE WAY

210  FAYEMARSH RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 210 FAYEMARSH RD

6134  TARIN RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6134 TARIN RD

5903  WAYFARER TRL WILMINGTON NC 28403 5903 WAYFARER TRL

777  CYPRESS VILLAGE PL WILMINGTON NC 28412 777 CYPRESS VILLAGE PL

219  CLUB CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 219 CLUB CT

626  WILD DUNES CIR WILMINGTON NC 28411 626 WILD DUNES CIR

917  DICKENS DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 917 DICKENS DR

132  WOODCROFT LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 132 WOODCROFT LN

7223  KANEOHE BAY PL WILMINGTON NC 28409 7223 KANEOHE BAY PL

1404  AMHEARST CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 1404 AMHEARST CT

3117  ENTERPRISE DR   #D3 WILMINGTON NC 28405 3117 ENTERPRISE DR # D3

1849  MOORINGS DR S WILMINGTON NC 28405 1849 MOORINGS DR S

1401  2ND ST S  #106 WILMINGTON NC 28401 1401 2ND ST S # 106

665  TANBRIDGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 665 TANBRIDGE RD

125  BRIERCREST DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 125 BRIERCREST DR

2845  WORTH DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 2845 WORTH DR

3218  RUBY LN   #A CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3218 RUBY LN # A

208  GREENDALE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 208 GREENDALE DR

110  ROYAL OAK DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 110 ROYAL OAK DR

631  JUNCTION CREEK DR   #401B WILMINGTON NC 28412 631 JUNCTION CREEK DR # 401B

7007  CAYMAN CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 7007 CAYMAN CT

170  PARTRIDGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 170 PARTRIDGE RD

3389  ROOKS RD ATKINSON NC 28421 3389 ROOKS RD

5405  SIRIUS DR   #108 WILMINGTON NC 28405 5405 SIRIUS DR # 108

544  WHITEHALL RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 544 WHITEHALL RD

418  HANNA DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 418 HANNA DR

2141  WILLOW CREEK LN LELAND NC 28451 2141 WILLOW CREEK LN

4510  DULLAGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4510 DULLAGE DR

7057  FOREST BEND LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 2135 JEFFERSON ST

110  PITCH PINE CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 110 PITCH PINE CT

232  OAKLAND DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 232 OAKLAND DR

R S T U V W
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004013



YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9106191902 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9107426109 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104315614 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9195235909 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2038581460 W

WILLARD NC 28478 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104718818 W

LELAND NC 28451 9082682416 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105990366 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 5402223683 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 8569816534 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103998166 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103998166 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9105991052 W

WILMINGTON NC 284050109 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104709117 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103993438 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7169400736 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9084329523 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103988721 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8036088355 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 7033043488 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 6074359437 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7578184664 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9103982346 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 5174107769 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7034471115 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102970234 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105153013 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2526400807 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9108000509 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106125284 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102332298 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107696544 W

ATKINSON NC 28421 2482077691 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9108595431 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105089027 W

LELAND NC 28451 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7046828628 O

WILMINGTON NC 284016929 7028106456 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2076507284 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 4439446698 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 27 NC Y 1/7/2014 |FP04| FP04

UN M 26 NC Y 12/29/2021 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

NL F 26 NC Y 2/16/2022 |H06| H06

NL F 26 Y 12/31/2019 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN M 39 ME Y 2/22/2014 |M07| M07

NL M 70 NY Y 2/25/2014 |W24| W24 W

UN U 27 Y 12/29/2021 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL F 60 NC Y 3/31/1980 |W30| W30 W

NL F 67 NJ Y 3/8/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 26 NY Y 4/7/2014 |H04| H04 W

UN U 48 MI Y 4/11/2014 |FP08| FP08 C

NL F 32 VA Y 4/21/2014 |W27| W27 W

NL F 63 NJ Y 4/17/2014 |M06| M06

NL F 65 NY Y 4/22/2014 |FP04| FP04

NL M 70 CT Y 4/22/2014 |FP04| FP04

NL F 69 MD Y 8/25/2015 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN U 34 Y 1/28/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 36 NY Y 5/28/2014 |FP06| FP06

NL F 75 NJ Y 5/29/2014 |M03| M03

NL M 41 NY Y 6/6/2014 |FP04| FP04

UN M 39 NJ Y 7/10/2014 |W33| W33 W

UN F 51 IA Y 7/29/2014 |FP07| FP07

NL F 53 SC Y 8/8/2014 |FP07| FP07 T

NL F 69 VA Y 8/15/2014 |H13| H13

UN M 33 Y 9/17/2014 |H06| H06

NL U 65 Y 2/7/2022 |LC09| LONG CREEK

UN U 26 Y 9/24/2014 |FP04| FP04

NL F 33 NY Y 10/7/2014 |W21| W21 W

NL F 28 NC Y 10/9/2014 |CF05| CF05

NL M 65 MN Y 11/13/2014 |H02| H02 W

NL M 35 OH Y 11/13/2014 |W03| W03 W

NL M 68 OC Y 11/20/2014 |H05| H05 W

NL M 44 CA Y 12/11/2014 |CF06| CF06

UN M 36 MI Y 5/19/2015 |W30| W30 W

NL M 29 MO Y 6/2/2015 |CF01| CF01

NL F 25 NC Y 6/26/2015 |W15| W15 W

NL M 69 Y 6/29/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 79 NY Y 8/20/2015 |M06| M06

NL F 60 NJ Y 8/27/2015 |H02| H02 W

NL M 43 NY Y 9/3/2015 |W16| W16 W

NL F 30 MI Y 2/4/2020 |CS04| CASWELL

NL F 25 NC Y 3/22/2022 |CF05| CF05

UN F 25 Y 2/27/2022 |P01A| BOGUE

UN M 35 NC Y 10/5/2015 |M03| M03

UN U 26 NC Y 1/2/2020 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 25 NC Y 10/26/2015 |H01| H01

NL F 36 CA Y 11/17/2015 |CF05| CF05

NL M 70 ME Y 10/21/2015 |FP06| FP06

NL F 28 MD Y 10/19/2015 |H05| H05 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004015



YTD PC MASTER

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 13A 13 8

7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004016



YTD PC MASTER

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

20

16 5 COMMISSION #5

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

19

18

20

19

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

19

19

19

20

19

19

18

20

16 3 COMMISSION #3

19

20

18

18

18

20

18

19

18

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

18

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

18

46 CD2 CD2 CO

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

18

19

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004017



YTD PC MASTER

R/T

ED5

CTL

ED5

R/T

R/T

R/T

MC

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WCFD WELCHES CREEK/WHITE MARSH FIRE DISTRICT

ED5

BB BC BD BE
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004018



YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

CENTRAL

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

WHRD

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004019



YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004020



YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1996 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1996 |H06| |H06|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1983 |M05| |M05|

N 1952 |W24| |W24|

N 1995 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1962 |W30| |W30|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1996 |H04| |H04|

N 1974 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1990 |W27| |W27|

N 1959 |M05| |M05|

N 1957 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1952 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1953 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1988 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1986 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1947 |M03| |M03|

N 1981 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1983 |H03| |H03|

N 1971 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1969 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1953 |H09| |H09|

N 1989 |H06| |H06|

N 1957 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1996 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1989 |W21| |W21|

N 1994 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1957 |H02| |H02|

N 1987 |W03| |W03|

N 1954 |H05| |H05|

N 1978 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1986 |W30| |W30|

N 1993 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1997 |W15| |W15|

N 1953 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1943 |M05| |M05|

N 1962 |H02| |H02|

N 1979 |W16| |W16|

N 1992 |CS04| |CS04|

N 1997 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1997 |P01| |P01|

N 1987 |M03| |M03|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1997 |H01| |H01|

N 1986 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1952 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1994 |H05| |H05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17347
17348
17349
17350
17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360
17361
17362
17363
17364
17365
17366
17367
17368
17369
17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381
17382
17383
17384
17385
17386
17387
17388
17389
17390
17391
17392
17393
17394
17395

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004021



YTD PC MASTER

DB279699 DB000279699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 362590 A ACTIVE AV

DB280106 DB000280106 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 363274 A ACTIVE AV

DB280645 DB000280645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 364124 A ACTIVE AV

DB282447 DB000282447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 367182 A ACTIVE AP

DB28253 DB000028253 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 42382 A ACTIVE AV

DB282777 DB000282777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 367660 A ACTIVE AV

DB283818 DB000283818 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130277 A ACTIVE AV

DB283942 DB000283942 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 369676 A ACTIVE AV

DB284665 DB000284665 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 370811 A ACTIVE AV

DB284851 DB000284851 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 371101 A ACTIVE A1

DB28511 DB000028511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 42797 A ACTIVE A1

DB285120 DB000285120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 371488 A ACTIVE AP

DB285287 DB000285287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 371742 A ACTIVE AP

DB285451 DB000285451 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 371995 A ACTIVE AP

DB285526 DB000285526 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 372112 A ACTIVE AV

DB285878 DB000285878 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 372609 A ACTIVE AV

DB286184 DB000286184 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 373078 A ACTIVE AP

DB286471 DB000286471 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 373593 A ACTIVE AV

DB286594 DB000286594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 373775 A ACTIVE AV

DB287039 DB000287039 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 374570 A ACTIVE AV

DB287164 DB000287164 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153096 A ACTIVE AV

DB287284 DB000287284 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132403 A ACTIVE AV

DB287772 DB000287772 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 375788 A ACTIVE AP

DB287780 DB000287780 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 375808 A ACTIVE AV

DB288220 DB000288220 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470809 A ACTIVE AP

DB288421 DB000288421 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 132684 A ACTIVE AV

DB289538 DB000289538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 378797 A ACTIVE AP

DB290353 DB000290353 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 140706 A ACTIVE AV

DB291090 DB000291090 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 381600 A ACTIVE AP

DB291229 DB000291229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 381832 A ACTIVE AV

DB291676 DB000291676 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600107379 A ACTIVE A1

DB291813 DB000291813 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 382857 A ACTIVE AP

DB292670 DB000292670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133223 A ACTIVE AP

DB292800 DB000292800 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 384641 A ACTIVE AP

DB293217 DB000293217 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153038 A ACTIVE AV

DB293983 DB000293983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 386572 A ACTIVE AV

DB294276 DB000294276 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153534 A ACTIVE AV

DB294329 DB000294329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 387049 A ACTIVE AV

DB294352 DB000294352 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 387074 A ACTIVE AV

DB294581 DB000294581 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 387398 A ACTIVE AV

DB295547 DB000295547 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131639 A ACTIVE AV

DB295682 DB000295682 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 389484 A ACTIVE AP

DB295966 DB000295966 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 389970 A ACTIVE AV

DB296148 DB000296148 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 390244 A ACTIVE AP

DB296704 DB000296704 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 391088 A ACTIVE AV

DB298282 DB000298282 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 393305 A ACTIVE AV

DB298317 DB000298317 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 393354 A ACTIVE AV

DB299345 DB000299345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 394791 A ACTIVE AV

DB299358 DB000299358 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 71 PENDER 153908 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004022



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROY MEREDITH FOSTER

VERIFIED SIMMONS SUZANNA WEBSTER

VERIFIED NGUYEN HENRY VU

VERIFICATION PENDING FORMAN RACHEL CHRISTINE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS GENIA BEDDOES

VERIFIED KAPLAN JUSTIN KAPLAN

VERIFIED WEAVER JACK MANNING

VERIFIED DUFF KATHERINE VIRGINIA

VERIFIED GROSS CONNOR PATRICK

UNVERIFIED FREEMAN RYAN HOLT

UNVERIFIED THOMAS DIANE NESBITT

VERIFICATION PENDING COURIE CHRISTOPHER BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING SPIERS KAYLA JLYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS FREDDIE LEE

VERIFIED PULLIS JESSICA LYNNE

VERIFIED VICOLI DIANE JANIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LIPPE DYLAN RICHARD

VERIFIED LACK JAMES CHADWICK

VERIFIED TURNER JEFFREY MATHIS

VERIFIED STIKE EMILY BROOKE

VERIFIED BUREY STEVEN PAUL

VERIFIED DITTRICH RITA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOLINA BRIAN ENRIQUE

VERIFIED ROARK JOE LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING GEMUENDEN ANDREW PETER

VERIFIED LOHREY CASSIE JO

VERIFICATION PENDING BREHMER JACOB OWEN

VERIFIED EVANKO JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS JULIA REID

VERIFIED DARZANO JENNIFER LYNN

UNVERIFIED LINKER SARA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS DANESA JUTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BYARS ANDREA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING COFFMAN PATRICIA TIGER

VERIFIED LACIK NICKOLAS SCOTT

VERIFIED PUGH BETHANY ANNE

VERIFIED HARRELSON RYAN AUSTIN

VERIFIED VILLINES MONTY JAMES

VERIFIED BENTLEY DIAMOND TIARA ZIARE

VERIFIED CARROLL TIMOTHY CLYDE

VERIFIED HALL INGRID FOLSOM

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT PHOEBE PARKER

VERIFIED GRINAVIC ASHLEY IRISH

VERIFICATION PENDING CARMICHAEL TARA LYNN

VERIFIED FAULKNER HEATHER RENEE

VERIFIED GARDNER KIMBERLY JEAN

VERIFIED KUROKAWA CASANDRA AKEMI

VERIFIED SIMPSON LATONYA RENEE

VERIFIED OSTROM RALPH KENNETH

L M N O P Q
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004023



YTD PC MASTER

350  GREEN MEADOWS DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 350 GREEN MEADOWS DR

912  UPPER REACH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 912 UPPER REACH DR

10  GRACE ST   #707 WILMINGTON NC 28401 113C WESTERN BLVD

1124  CANOPY WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 1124 CANOPY WAY

138  COUNTRY PLACE RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 138 COUNTRY PLACE RD

3006  LAUREN PLACE DR   #103 WILMINGTON NC 28405 3006 LAUREN PLACE DR # 103

237  TOWN CREEK RD NE LELAND NC 28451 6230 TROWBRIDGE ST

537  VORILS LN   #303 WILMINGTON NC 28411 537 VORILS LN # 303

1148  COTTAGE PARK ALY CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 1148 COTTAGE PARK ALY

234  BAYSHORE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 234 BAYSHORE DR

2001  TRINITY AVE WILMINGTON NC 28411 PO BOX 1092

4656  STILL MEADOW DR   #108 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4656 STILL MEADOW DR # 108

6740  CAROLINA BEACH RD   #146 WILMINGTON NC 28412 6740 CAROLINA BEACH RD # 146

III 1308  5TH AVE N  #230 WILMINGTON NC 28401 1308 5TH AVE N # 230

1116  BOONE LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 6954 CAMPBELLS RDG DR SE

413  BOUNTIFUL LN CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 413 BOUNTIFUL LN

6102  TIMBER CREEK LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 6102 TIMBER CREEK LN

1917  KERR AVE N WILMINGTON NC 28405 1917 KERR AVE N

3013  REMINGTON DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 3013 REMINGTON DR

2509  TROY DR   #12 WILMINGTON NC 28401 2509 TROY DR # 12

150  STONES THROW CT ROCKY POINT NC 28457 150 STONES THROW CT

3296  HAVELOCK PL SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3296 HAVELOCK PL SW

1006  SPRING BRANCH RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 1006 SPRING BRANCH RD

804  BRYCE CT   #D WILMINGTON NC 28405 804 BRYCE CT # D

6  DULWICH COMMON CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 6 DULWICH COMMON

203  DOWNY DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 203 DOWNY DR

2305  SILVER STREAM LN   #317A WILMINGTON NC 28401 2305 SILVER STREAM LN # 317A

JR 607 W WILMINGTON ST BURGAW NC 28425 607 W WILMINGTON ST

1115  LACEWOOD CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 1115 LACEWOOD CT

622  CASTINE WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 622 CASTINE WAY

1522  PIETIZEL CT SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 10168 BEACH DR SW

490  THRASHER CT WILMINGTON NC 28403 490 THRASHER CT

3110  SKYLARS LANDING LN LELAND NC 28451 3110 SKYLARS LANDING LN

113  SUNSET AVE WILMINGTON NC 28401 PO BOX 1255

213  SCOTTSDALE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 213 SCOTTSDALE DR

3232  BELMONT CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 3232 BELMONT CIR

321  WASHINGTON CREEK DR WILLARD NC 28478 321 WASHINGTON CREEK DR

4302  REED CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4302 REED CT

2503  BATTERY PL WILMINGTON NC 28403 2503 BATTERY PL

624  MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 624 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD

3707  PEPPERBUSH DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3707 PEPPERBUSH DR

4528  PINE HOLLOW DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 4528 PINE HOLLOW DR

6919  ALAMOSA DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 6919 ALAMOSA DR

5133  WOODS EDGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5133 WOODS EDGE DR

8209  MARKET ST   #272 WILMINGTON NC 28411 8209 MARKET ST # 272

5506  WATCH TOWER ROW WILMINGTON NC 28409 5506 WATCH TOWER ROW

3320  MIDVALE DR   #1001 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3320 MIDVALE DR # 1001

3407  BROAD ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 3407 BROAD ST

III 112  LIGHTWOOD KNOTT RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 112 LIGHTWOOD KNOTT RD

R S T U V W
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28405 4104598051 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9106851862 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 28546 9102641868 A

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105155616 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8458077509 W

WILMINGTON NC 284030131 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9107467559 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2033137871 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106168836 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 9105200617 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104091790 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 5138589586 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9104093884 W

LELAND NC 284511780 9738621068 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3214467323 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9312676497 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9108330685 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 5402503023 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 U

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105991755 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3133087172 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 8105776498 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

BURGAW NC 28425 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 6318355501 W

APT 4-207 CALABASH NC 284672780 9102327349 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7043401678 B

LELAND NC 28451 3174395353 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 284281255 9014700044 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 4435341566 W

WILLARD NC 28478 9105523317 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102623212 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106860621 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2563617727 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8607486269 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9196232418 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 3154065149 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 2036057745 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9495411341 A

WILMINGTON NC 28403 B

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 MD Y 1/12/2016 |H05| H05 W

UN F 26 NC Y 1/27/2016 |M02| M02 W

NL M 42 OC Y 2/10/2016 |W25| W25 W

NL F 39 RI Y 3/31/2016 |FP04| FP04

NL F 75 NC Y 10/19/1968 |FP04| FP04

NL M 34 NY Y 4/11/2016 |CF05| CF05

NL U 24 Y 12/30/2021 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL F 47 VA Y 5/2/2016 |H10| H10 W

NL M 27 CT Y 5/27/2016 |CF01| CF01

NL M 40 NC Y 6/7/2016 |H08| H08

NL F 67 NY Y 1/28/1988 |H08| H08

UN M 53 NC Y 7/12/2016 |M04| M04 W

UN F 24 OH Y 7/15/2016 |FP07| FP07

NL M 64 SC Y 6/20/2016 |W25| W25 W

NL F 29 PA Y 7/8/2016 |H08| H08

NL F 71 PA Y 8/2/2016 |CF01| CF01

UN M 24 Y 7/15/2016 |H08| H08

NL M 36 TN Y 8/1/2016 |CF06| CF06

NL M 24 NC Y 8/19/2016 |CF06| CF06

UN F 31 VA Y 8/29/2016 |W30| W30 W

UN U 59 Y 12/16/2021 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

UN U 54 Y 3/7/2022 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

HL M 31 NY Y 9/13/2016 |H01| H01

NL M 61 Y 9/9/2016 |W15| W15 W

UN U 34 Y 3/29/2022 |CF01| CF01

NL F 39 MI Y 7/24/2017 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL M 72 NC N 10/15/2016 |W26| W26 W

UN M 57 Y 9/24/2019 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW BU

NL F 29 NC Y 10/14/2016 |FP04| FP04

UN U 48 Y 10/14/2016 |FP06| FP06

NL F 26 NC Y 6/24/2020 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 24 Y 10/14/2016 |W13| W13 W

UN F 47 MI Y 3/22/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN F 65 PA Y 8/23/2016 |W26| W26 W

UN U 30 Y 1/1/2022 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL F 29 MD Y 11/4/2016 |CF06| CF06

UN M 26 NC Y 2/8/2022 |UU17| UPPER UNION

NL M 41 NC Y 11/8/2016 |H01| H01

UN U 26 Y 11/8/2016 |W12| W12 W

NL M 63 NC Y 11/8/2016 |H08| H08

UN F 56 AL Y 2/11/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN U 49 Y 11/8/2016 |M04| M04

NL F 29 MA Y 2/16/2017 |H10| H10

NL F 36 PA Y 3/8/2017 |M06| M06

NL F 39 NY Y 3/11/2017 |H11| H11

NL F 44 NH Y 7/19/2017 |M07| M07

NL F 35 CA Y 7/20/2017 |W30| W30 W

NL F 23 NC Y 9/6/2017 |W15| W15 W

UN M 44 Y 3/10/2022 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

20

20

18

19

19

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

18

18

18

18

20

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

16 3 COMMISSION #3

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

18

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 5 COMMISSION #5

19

19

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

20

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

18

20

18

20

19

18

16 3 COMMISSION #3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

ED4

R/T

ED2

R/T

ED2

ED5

SH

CL/U

ED3

R/T

BB BC BD BE
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

SCOTTS HILL

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |H05| |H05|

N 1996 |M02| |M02|

N 1980 |W25| |W25|

N 1983 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1947 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1988 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1998 |05| |05|

N 1975 |H07| |H07|

N 1995 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1982 |H08| |H08|

N 1955 |H08| |H08|

N 1969 |M04| |M04|

N 1998 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1958 |W25| |W25|

N 1993 |H08| |H08|

N 1951 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1998 |H08| |H08|

N 1986 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1998 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1991 |W30| |W30|

N 1963 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1968 |13| |13|

N 1991 |H01| |H01|

N 1961 |W15| |W15|

N 1988 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1983 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1950 |W26| |W26|

N 1965 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1993 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1974 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1996 |10| |10|

N 1998 |W13| |W13|

N 1975 |02| |02|

N 1957 |W26| |W26|

N 1992 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1993 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1996 |UU17| |UU17|

N 1981 |H01| |H01|

N 1996 |W12| |W12|

N 1959 |H08| |H08|

N 1966 |10| |10|

N 1973 |M04| |M04|

N 1993 |H07| |H07|

N 1986 |M05| |M05|

N 1983 |H07| |H07|

N 1978 |M05| |M05|

N 1987 |W30| |W30|

N 1999 |W15| |W15|

N 1978 |CF11| |CF11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427
17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434
17435
17436
17437
17438
17439
17440
17441
17442
17443
17444
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YTD PC MASTER

DB299412 DB000299412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 394890 A ACTIVE AP

DB299721 DB000299721 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 395346 A ACTIVE AV

DB300015 DB000300015 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 395783 A ACTIVE AV

DB300068 DB000300068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 395866 A ACTIVE AP

DB30018 DB000030018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 45408 A ACTIVE AP

DB300636 DB000300636 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 396727 A ACTIVE AV

DB300656 DB000300656 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153300 A ACTIVE AV

DB300681 DB000300681 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131739 A ACTIVE AV

DB3007 DB000003007 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 1585 A ACTIVE A1

DB301560 DB000301560 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 398052 A ACTIVE AV

DB301595 DB000301595 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 398105 A ACTIVE AV

DB301904 DB000301904 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 398589 A ACTIVE AP

DB301952 DB000301952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 398661 A ACTIVE AP

DB302266 DB000302266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 399113 A ACTIVE AP

DB302502 DB000302502 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 137997 A ACTIVE AP

DB302555 DB000302555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 399536 A ACTIVE AV

DB302770 DB000302770 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 399808 A ACTIVE AV

DB302982 DB000302982 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468508 A ACTIVE A1

DB303022 DB000303022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 400068 A ACTIVE AP

DB304859 DB000304859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467317 A ACTIVE AV

DB305088 DB000305088 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 403054 A ACTIVE AV

DB305155 DB000305155 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 403144 A ACTIVE AV

DB305231 DB000305231 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 403242 A ACTIVE AV

DB305346 DB000305346 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 403423 A ACTIVE AV

DB305835 DB000305835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 404226 A ACTIVE AV

DB305869 DB000305869 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 146363 A ACTIVE AP

DB306594 DB000306594 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 470868 A ACTIVE AP

DB306810 DB000306810 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 405739 A ACTIVE A1

DB306946 DB000306946 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 405956 A ACTIVE AP

DB307036 DB000307036 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 406103 A ACTIVE AV

DB307685 DB000307685 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 407223 A ACTIVE AV

DB307961 DB000307961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 407741 A ACTIVE AV

DB308160 DB000308160 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600097755 A ACTIVE A1

DB308286 DB000308286 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 408339 A ACTIVE AV

DB308363 DB000308363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 408478 A ACTIVE AV

DB308368 DB000308368 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 408492 A ACTIVE AP

DB308406 DB000308406 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 408555 A ACTIVE AP

DB309042 DB000309042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 409714 A ACTIVE AV

DB309613 DB000309613 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 410735 A ACTIVE AP

DB309952 DB000309952 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 411324 A ACTIVE AV

DB310258 DB000310258 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 411880 A ACTIVE AP

DB310592 DB000310592 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 412413 A ACTIVE A1

DB310636 DB000310636 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 412468 A ACTIVE AV

DB311165 DB000311165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 413259 A ACTIVE A1

DB311219 DB000311219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 413345 A ACTIVE AP

DB311290 DB000311290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 413448 A ACTIVE A1

DB311973 DB000311973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 414619 A ACTIVE AV

DB312091 DB000312091 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 414762 A ACTIVE AV

DB312143 DB000312143 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 150912 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
17480
17481
17482
17483
17484
17485
17486
17487
17488
17489
17490
17491
17492
17493
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KLETTNER ANNELISE MARIEL

VERIFIED RAJU PRAMOD PENUMETSA

VERIFIED CONSTANTINE JUDY D

VERIFICATION PENDING GAVIGAN BETH FORD

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER AIMEE BENNETT

VERIFIED BLACKMAN CHRISTOPHER COLTON

VERIFIED RIVENBARK ROBERT DAVIS

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS

UNVERIFIED BAREFOOT ROBERT T

VERIFIED SPINAZZOLA MATTHEW

VERIFIED EVANS NICHOLAS SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA HAZAEL NICOLS

VERIFICATION PENDING HTOO GAY NAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODSON DAMON RHETT

VERIFICATION PENDING TODD SIMONE LEIGH

VERIFIED HEATH KIMBERLY CAITLIN

VERIFIED ARNOLD MICAH ANDREW

UNVERIFIED ANDERSON BRIAN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING POLLOCK LATEZ JAMES JAMAL

VERIFIED SPICER LATEISHA BRIANNA

VERIFIED BRAINARD TALLISON LANE

VERIFIED MOORE ANNA REBECCA

VERIFIED STRAND ASHLEY MANSUR

VERIFIED ESQUIRE ALEXANDRA LYNN

VERIFIED COPELAND WILLIAM GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MMBUI MONICA NYAMBURA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGHEE CHRISTOPHER HARRISON

UNVERIFIED ROLAND CHARLIE HARPER

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD MICHAEL LEIGH

VERIFIED YOUNG BRIANNE LOUISE

VERIFIED ZEMBLE STEPHEN GLENN

VERIFIED WOODS SHANDY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED SCHENCK BRIAN JOHN

VERIFIED CAUSEY CORY RAY

VERIFIED THUMAN SYDNEY OLGA

VERIFICATION PENDING CONKLIN MARCUS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUTTER DAVE

VERIFIED HUNT SUSAN BYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DREWERY AMY TENELLE

VERIFIED TINSLEY THOMAS WITBECK

VERIFICATION PENDING FAHNING BENJAMIN CARVER

UNVERIFIED ALLEN ALEXANDER LUIS

VERIFIED ROYALL CASSIDY BLAIR

UNVERIFIED DEMARTIS JUDITH

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWTON JACQUELINE STICKLEY

UNVERIFIED BATTS BRIANNA JORDAN

VERIFIED WATKINS LAYNE MADISON

VERIFIED BOWKER JOHN PATRICK

VERIFIED BRINKLEY CHRISTIAN PRENTICE

L M N O P Q
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
17480
17481
17482
17483
17484
17485
17486
17487
17488
17489
17490
17491
17492
17493
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YTD PC MASTER

6702  MCCALLEY CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 6702 MCCALLEY CT

2220  MASONS POINT PL WILMINGTON NC 28405 2220 MASONS POINT PL

4160  LAKE AVE   #B118 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4160 LAKE AVE # B118

7824  BONFIRE DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 7824 BONFIRE DR

106  HAYWOOD DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 106 HAYWOOD DR

4934  TANBARK DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 4934 TANBARK DR

704  CEDAR CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 704 CEDAR CT

522  RED FOX ST NW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 522 RED FOX ST NW

631  JUNCTION CREEK DR   #102A WILMINGTON NC 28412 631 JUNCTION CREEK DR # 102A

310  HOLIDAY HILLS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 310 HOLIDAY HILLS DR

219  HANOVER LAKES DR WILMINGTON NC 28401 219 HANOVER LAKES DR

1906  CASTLE ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 2405 MAGALIA LN

1213  BROWNING DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 1213 BROWNING DR

110  YORKSHIRE LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 110 YORKSHIRE LN

1696  FENNELL TOWN RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 1696 FENNELL TOWN RD

2620  NORTHCHASE PKWY SE  #C101 WILMINGTON NC 28405 2620 NORTHCHASE PKWY SE # C101

6146  SHILOH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6146 SHILOH DR

1225  PANDION DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 1225 PANDION DR

3556  METTING RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 3556 METTING RD

1009  SHAWS ALY WILMINGTON NC 28401 1009 SHAWS ALY

1309  CREEK BEND TER WILMINGTON NC 28405 1309 CREEK BEND TER

6610  GOLDEN ASTOR CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 6610 GOLDEN ASTOR CT

606  MORNINGSIDE DR WILMINGTON NC 28401 606 MORNINGSIDE DR

383  BEAU RIVAGE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 383 BEAU RIVAGE DR

3312  ALEX TRASK DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3312 ALEX TRASK DR

5044  HORSE BRANCH RD WILLARD NC 28478 5044 HORSE BRANCH RD

537  BREWSTER LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 33 DARLINGTON AVE

998  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #103 WILMINGTON NC 28412 998 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 103

1201  PRESERVATION WAY   #101 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1201 PRESERVATION WAY # 101

10  LOGAN RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 10 LOGAN RD

2547  CROQUET DR   #4 WILMINGTON NC 28412 2547 CROQUET DR # 4

310  EMBASSY CIR WILMINGTON NC 28412 310 EMBASSY CIR

4144  PEGASUS PKWY LELAND NC 28451 4144 PEGASUS PKWY

5725  MURRAYVILLE RD   #47 WILMINGTON NC 28405 5725 MURRAYVILLE RD # 47

702  OWENS CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 702 OWENS CT

JR 7029  BRITTANY LAKES DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 7029 BRITTANY LAKES DR

III 4112  BREEZEWOOD DR   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4112 BREEZEWOOD DR # 201

813  TARPON DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 813 TARPON DR

661  EDGERTON DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 661 EDGERTON DR

1729  COUNTRY CLUB RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 1729 COUNTRY CLUB RD

32  SUNSET AVE WILMINGTON NC 28401 32 SUNSET AVE

3427  WILSHIRE BLVD   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3427 WILSHIRE BLVD # 104

6911  FARRINGTON FARMS DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 6911 FARRINGTON FARMS DR

8834  TILBURY DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8834 TILBURY DR

126  GOLDEN RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 126 GOLDEN RD

8805  CHAMPION HILLS DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8805 CHAMPION HILLS DR

3314  PRINCE GEORGE AVE CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3314 PRINCE GEORGE AVE

325  LONG LEAF ACRES DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 2717 WESTERN BLVD

125  WATERS EDGE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 125 WATERS EDGE DR

R S T U V W
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
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17482
17483
17484
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17488
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17491
17492
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 6788954717 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107699057 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7327358540 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106224246 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105471029 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104710097 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 9102326119 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104423000 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9106175500 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

LEWISVILLE TX 750566761 5129522279 O

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102625236 A

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104432449 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9102646681 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9733496230 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104318139 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106507828 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105401606 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9106048537 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8082804255 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105089892 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 3473991309 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 4124988054 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9107911719 W

WILLARD NC 28478 B

WILMINGTON NC 284031343 9106175857 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8048882704 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7722165863 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9413305505 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 6023159739 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 O

LELAND NC 28451 7026060360 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102280554 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107425734 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9107892255 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 6123882075 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 4437453656 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106853906 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102332333 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107422665 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 7042141705 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 5168509117 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7044029595 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105474475 U

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9105997984 W

APT 329A RALEIGH NC 276062161 9105472618 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102643338 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17445
17446
17447
17448
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17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
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17460
17461
17462
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17464
17465
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17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
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17475
17476
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NL F 32 CT Y 9/11/2017 |H11| H11

NL M 42 Y 9/21/2017 |H02| H02 W

NL F 72 VA Y 10/4/2017 |W31| W31 W

NL F 55 NJ Y 10/9/2017 |FP04| FP04

NL F 65 IL Y 3/17/1982 |W27| W27 W

UN M 26 ND Y 11/2/2017 |M03| M03

NL M 27 NC Y 1/25/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY

HL M 56 PR Y 2/14/2022 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

NL M 91 Y 3/30/1968 |M06| M06

NL M 64 VA Y 1/9/2018 |M07| M07

UN M 38 VA Y 1/10/2018 |CF01| CF01

HL M 26 FL Y 1/31/2018 |W27| W27 W

NL F 37 OC Y 2/1/2018 |H06| H06

UN M 46 NC Y 2/16/2018 |M04| M04 W

NL F 22 NC Y 1/7/2019 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL F 33 NJ Y 3/3/2018 |CF05| CF05

UN M 22 GA Y 3/8/2018 |FP04| FP04

NL M 22 CT Y 2/15/2022 |H13| H13

UN M 22 NC Y 7/27/2017 |W15| W15 W

UN F 23 NC Y 1/6/2022 |W29| W29 W

NL F 22 HI Y 6/6/2018 |H06| H06

UN F 22 NC Y 6/9/2018 |H06| H06

NL M 51 DC Y 6/13/2018 |W26| W26 W

UN F 30 PA Y 6/19/2018 |FP06| FP06

UN M 22 NC Y 7/6/2018 |CF01| CF01

NL F 58 Y 9/19/2020 |LU16| LOWER UNION

UN M 47 NC Y 3/30/2022 |M03| M03

UN F 25 VA Y 8/21/2018 |W21| W21 W

NL M 34 FL Y 8/23/2018 |H05| H05 W

NL F 35 VA Y 8/16/2018 |CF02| CF02 H

UN M 55 FL Y 9/24/2018 |W16| W16 W

UN F 30 Y 9/27/2018 |W30| W30 W

UN M 66 NY Y 8/16/2019 |NB01| HOOD CREEK 28

NL M 35 OK Y 10/5/2018 |CF05| CF05

UN F 23 VA Y 10/8/2018 |W16| W16 W

NL M 67 NY Y 10/8/2018 |H11| H11

UN M 66 TN Y 10/9/2018 |W21| W21 W

NL F 68 MD N 10/12/2018 |FP04| FP04

UN F 41 Y 10/30/2018 |M03| M03 W

NL M 22 NC Y 11/3/2018 |W31| W31 W

NL M 23 TN Y 10/25/2018 |W26| W26 W

UN M 30 Y 11/6/2018 |W28| W28 W

NL F 27 NC Y 11/6/2018 |H10| H10

NL F 54 NY Y 11/15/2018 |H13| H13

UN F 61 AR Y 11/30/2018 |FP04| FP04

UN U 28 NC Y 11/28/2018 |H13| H13

NL F 21 NC Y 1/5/2017 |CF02| CF02 H

NL M 22 NC Y 5/31/2017 |H05| H05 W

NL M 22 NC Y 6/10/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
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17466
17467
17468
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17470
17471
17472
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7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

NORTHWEST 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
17480
17481
17482
17483
17484
17485
17486
17487
17488
17489
17490
17491
17492
17493
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18

18

20

19

18

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

20

18

18

20

20

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

19

18

18

18

20

20

18

19

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

19

20

20

18

20

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

20

18

20

19

19

20

18

20

18

18

19

18

18

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
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17476
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17478
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17483
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17485
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17492
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R/T

ED4

MC

CL/U

ED5

R/T

BB BC BD BE
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17448
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17457
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17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
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17481
17482
17483
17484
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17492
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ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
17480
17481
17482
17483
17484
17485
17486
17487
17488
17489
17490
17491
17492
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6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 NORTHWEST 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17445
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17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
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17481
17482
17483
17484
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N 1990 |H07| |H07|

N 1980 |H02| |H02|

N 1950 |W31| |W31|

N 1967 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1957 |W27| |W27|

N 1996 |M03| |M03|

N 1995 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1931 |M05| |M05|

N 1958 |M05| |M05|

N 1984 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1996 |W27| |W27|

N 1985 |H06| |H06|

N 1976 |M04| |M04|

N 2000 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1989 |CF03| |CF03|

N 2000 |FP04| |FP04|

N 2000 |H09| |H09|

N 2000 |W15| |W15|

N 1999 |W29| |W29|

N 2000 |H06| |H06|

N 2000 |H06| |H06|

N 1971 |W26| |W26|

N 1992 |FP01| |FP01|

N 2000 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1964 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1975 |M03| |M03|

N 1997 |W21| |W21|

N 1988 |H05| |H05|

N 1987 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1967 |W16| |W16|

N 1992 |W30| |W30|

N 1956 |01| |01|

N 1987 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1999 |W16| |W16|

N 1955 |H07| |H07|

N 1956 |W21| |W21|

N 1954 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1981 |M03| |M03|

N 2000 |W31| |W31|

N 1999 |W26| |W26|

N 1992 |W28| |W28|

N 1995 |H07| |H07|

N 1968 |H09| |H09|

N 1961 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1994 |H09| |H09|

N 2001 |CF02| |CF02|

N 2000 |H05| |H05|

N 2000 |LT18| |LT18|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17445
17446
17447
17448
17449
17450
17451
17452
17453
17454
17455
17456
17457
17458
17459
17460
17461
17462
17463
17464
17465
17466
17467
17468
17469
17470
17471
17472
17473
17474
17475
17476
17477
17478
17479
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17481
17482
17483
17484
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17486
17487
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17492
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DB312407 DB000312407 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 415232 A ACTIVE AV

DB312579 DB000312579 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 415501 A ACTIVE AP

DB312806 DB000312806 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 415875 A ACTIVE AV

DB313020 DB000313020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153056 A ACTIVE AV

DB313048 DB000313048 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 416241 A ACTIVE AP

DB313067 DB000313067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 416288 A ACTIVE A1

DB313141 DB000313141 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 416424 A ACTIVE AV

DB313154 DB000313154 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 149846 A ACTIVE AV

DB313309 DB000313309 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 416688 A ACTIVE AV

DB313344 DB000313344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 416733 A ACTIVE AP

DB313526 DB000313526 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 417046 A ACTIVE AP

DB313728 DB000313728 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 417374 A ACTIVE AP

DB314230 DB000314230 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153791 A ACTIVE AV

DB314299 DB000314299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 418286 A ACTIVE AV

DB314308 DB000314308 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 418296 A ACTIVE AV

DB315232 DB000315232 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467831 A ACTIVE AV

DB315254 DB000315254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 419788 A ACTIVE AV

DB315434 DB000315434 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 420091 A ACTIVE AP

DB315802 DB000315802 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 420705 A ACTIVE A1

DB316549 DB000316549 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 421934 A ACTIVE AV

DB317799 DB000317799 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 424032 A ACTIVE AV

DB317828 DB000317828 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133323 A ACTIVE AP

DB31875 DB000031875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 48859 A ACTIVE AV

DB319049 DB000319049 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 426147 A ACTIVE AV

DB319246 DB000319246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153282 A ACTIVE AV

DB319264 DB000319264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 426491 A ACTIVE AV

DB319972 DB000319972 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 427746 A ACTIVE AP

DB319973 DB000319973 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 427747 A ACTIVE AP

DB320068 DB000320068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130784 A ACTIVE AV

DB320206 DB000320206 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 428104 A ACTIVE AV

DB320504 DB000320504 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 428575 A ACTIVE AV

DB320726 DB000320726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 428866 A ACTIVE AP

DB320780 DB000320780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 428947 A ACTIVE A1

DB320929 DB000320929 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 429122 A ACTIVE AV

DB320956 DB000320956 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 429151 A ACTIVE AV

DB321199 DB000321199 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 429452 A ACTIVE AV

DB321366 DB000321366 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 429623 A ACTIVE AV

DB321437 DB000321437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 429700 A ACTIVE AV

DB321594 DB000321594 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468771 A ACTIVE A1

DB321609 DB000321609 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 429877 A ACTIVE AP

DB322217 DB000322217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 430512 A ACTIVE AV

DB322444 DB000322444 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 430861 A ACTIVE AV

DB322451 DB000322451 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 430871 A ACTIVE AP

DB322974 DB000322974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 431781 A ACTIVE AV

DB322979 DB000322979 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131092 A ACTIVE AV

DB323018 DB000323018 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 431858 A ACTIVE AV

DB323087 DB000323087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 431993 A ACTIVE AP

DB323546 DB000323546 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132165 A ACTIVE AV

DB323608 DB000323608 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 433075 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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VERIFIED HERREN JACKSON KAI

VERIFICATION PENDING LALIN CHRISTOPHER GEOVANNY

VERIFIED GORNEY AMANDA LACHAY

VERIFIED PENSINGER KIMBERLY KOHOUT

VERIFICATION PENDING DEATON ISABELLA CHRISTIANN

UNVERIFIED BROWN DEREK CRAIG

VERIFIED HOUSE SUSANNE MARIE

VERIFIED PARADA LOPEZ JASON RUBEN

VERIFIED MILLS DAKOTA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING VILLIGER RILEY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMILLON TAYLOR ANNE

VERIFIED BENNETT AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED FOLEY CARLY ROSE

VERIFIED SULLIVAN AIDAN ROSS

VERIFIED HYDE RONALD HOWARD

VERIFIED TATE AKILA EMMA

VERIFICATION PENDING ERVIN DAVID

UNVERIFIED KNAUTZ CALEB ANDREW

VERIFIED BARRY RACHEAL LAUREN

VERIFIED ALLEN KALEIGH MEGHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CURCIO JASON RAYMOND

VERIFIED PRESNELL MICHAEL BRUCE

VERIFIED CRIST SIMON JAMES

VERIFIED ODYNSKI MAXWELL JOSEPH

VERIFIED WADE ROSS ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING DEMARTIS LINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING DEMARTIS JOSEPH

VERIFIED WATSON SHELLY DIANN

VERIFIED BUERGEY TYLER EUGENE

VERIFIED CONROY ALYSSA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PACE MARGARET ELAINE

UNVERIFIED AMARO-SURUN-DELACRUZ JOSE MANUEL

VERIFIED LYDEN CARLY JEANNE

VERIFIED THORPE FARRELL LEIGH

VERIFIED PADULA ANNA GRACE

VERIFIED BOONE DA'KAYDA ALICIA

VERIFIED SEABROOK FRIDAY CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED HARMAN ASHLYN SIDNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH XAVIER JASON

VERIFIED BONEY TIARA RENEA

VERIFIED CARDWELL TIFFANY HARMON

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES CLAYTON RISHAN

VERIFIED BENEDICT CHRISTIAN JAMES

VERIFIED DIGIOVANNI DARA

VERIFIED JOPLIN ELLIE GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING BATH DIANE M

VERIFIED DODD SOPHIA NOELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HANNA LINZIE CLAIRE

L M N O P Q
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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4208  EDWARD HYDE PL WILMINGTON NC 28405 4208 EDWARD HYDE PL

1217  8TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28401 1217 8TH ST N

2302  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28403 2302 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # 201

419 N BELVEDERE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 419 N BELVEDERE DR

1313  41ST ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 1313 41ST ST

208  FULLFORD LN   #101 WILMINGTON NC 28412 208 FULLFORD LN # 101

6209  CANVASBACK CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 6209 CANVASBACK CT

1340  SLOOP POINT RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 1340 SLOOP POINT RD

1209  TREMONT CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 130 PINNACLE WOODS DR

6803  FINIAN DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6803 FINIAN DR

1406  ENGLISH CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 1406 ENGLISH CT

1516  PEACE LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 1516 PEACE LN

183  TWIN OAKS DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 183 TWIN OAKS DR

5320  DAWNING CREEK WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 5320 DAWNING CREEK WAY

5004  HUNTERS TRL   #5 WILMINGTON NC 28405 5004 HUNTERS TRL # 5

709  VALLEY BROOK RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 709 VALLEY BROOK RD

1314  KING ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 1314 KING ST

202  BROOKWOOD AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 202 BROOKWOOD AVE

1002  PAGE AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 1002 PAGE AVE

4807  MAPLE AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 4807 MAPLE AVE

814  BRADSHAW TER WILMINGTON NC 28412 814 BRADSHAW TER

1317  QUAIL RIDGE LOOP NE LELAND NC 28451 1317 QUAIL RIDGE LOOP NE

1306  TIDALWALK DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 1306 TIDALWALK DR

133  ELISHA DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 133 ELISHA DR

107  PHOEBE CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 107 PHOEBE CT

5601  MAXWELL PL WILMINGTON NC 28409 5601 MAXWELL PL

617  KAURI ST WILMINGTON NC 28411 617 KAURI ST

617  KAURI ST WILMINGTON NC 28411 617 KAURI ST

2247  HARBOR RIDGE DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 2247 HARBOR RIDGE DR SE

4614  MASONBORO LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 7108 MYRTLE GROVE RD

7236  CULLODEN CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7236 CULLODEN CT

189  LAKE FOREST PKWY WILMINGTON NC 28401 189 LAKE FOREST PKWY

6336  BRANFORD RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 6336 BRANFORD RD

1013  TROUT LN CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 1013 TROUT LN

2709  MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 2709 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD

113  6TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28401 113 6TH ST N

1105  30TH ST N WILMINGTON NC 28405 1105 30TH ST N

1219  WOOSTER ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 1219 WOOSTER ST

105  DILWORTH RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 105 DILWORTH RD

302  SMALLWOOD CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 302 SMALLWOOD CT

605  QUEEN ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 605 QUEEN ST

704  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #34 WILMINGTON NC 28412 704 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 34

1014  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #302 WILMINGTON NC 28412 1014 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 302

2509  TROY DR   #4 WILMINGTON NC 28401 2509 TROY DR # 4

3743  SUMMER BAY TRL LELAND NC 28451 3743 SUMMER BAY TRL

619  EDGERTON DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 619 EDGERTON DR

1831  SIMONTON DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 1831 SIMONTON DR

134  WATERSFIELD RD LELAND NC 28451 134 WATERSFIELD RD

5137  LAMPPOST CIR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5137 LAMPPOST CIR

R S T U V W
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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WILMINGTON NC 28405 4044163298 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9842190915 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2768062032 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 5403558021 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9104427937 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2406204304 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8145998744 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 O

APT D BOONE NC 286074072 9105470203 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9108998244 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105154901 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105473366 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 3528181880 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 3109472147 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102004858 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 6314570299 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105083508 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 5018373287 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102741626 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2025101553 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102289460 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 6318801313 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9107033038 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 5162258560 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 5162258560 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

WILMINGTON NC 284094811 9107425396 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 6316177993 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105234389 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103884128 O

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 5852594637 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105992865 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105473327 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102644232 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102646098 B

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105152639 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105470714 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 4346601670 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105302281 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105153863 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103387016 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7175126586 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3016538270 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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NL M 21 GA Y 5/5/2017 |CF06| CF06

HL M 21 NY Y 6/19/2018 |W25| W25 W

NL F 29 VA Y 2/7/2019 |W12| W12 W

NL F 32 IL Y 1/3/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 21 NJ Y 7/27/2017 |W31| W31 W

NL M 30 MD Y 2/19/2019 |W30| W30 W

NL F 42 MD Y 2/22/2019 |FP06| FP06

HL M 21 Y 11/30/2020 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2017 |H11| H11

UN F 21 VA Y 5/17/2018 |M02| M02 W

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2017 |CF05| CF05

NL F 21 GA Y 6/30/2018 |W16| W16 W

NL F 26 FL Y 2/28/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 39 IL Y 4/18/2019 |M02| M02 W

NL M 21 NC Y 11/21/2018 |W15| W15 W

UN M 56 NY Y 1/26/2022 |FP07| FP07

NL F 29 NC Y 6/3/2019 |W25| W25 W

UN U 31 Y 6/12/2019 |W12| W12 W

NL M 31 IL Y 6/26/2019 |W28| W28 W

NL F 21 NY Y 7/24/2019 |W24| W24 W

UN F 25 NH Y 9/3/2019 |M03| M03 W

NL M 31 Y 3/21/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL M 57 NC Y 6/12/1996 |FP04| FP04

UN U 21 Y 10/27/2019 |H05| H05 W

NL M 29 NY Y 1/24/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN M 29 VT Y 10/16/2019 |M02| M02 W

NL F 84 NY Y 11/22/2019 |H12| H12

NL M 87 NY Y 11/22/2019 |H12| H12

UN F 64 Y 1/17/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL M 22 NC Y 12/3/2019 |M07| M07

UN F 27 NY Y 12/16/2019 |H11| H11

NL F 21 NC Y 12/22/2019 |W08| W08 W

HL M 33 OC Y 12/27/2019 |FP06| FP06

UN F 23 Y 12/30/2019 |FP03| FP03 K

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |H08| H08

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |W25| W25 W

UN F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |W15| W15 W

UN M 20 NC Y 6/18/2019 |W29| W29 W

UN U 20 Y 2/22/2022 |H13| H13

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |H11| H11

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |W03| W03 W

UN F 27 NC Y 1/9/2020 |W21| W21 W

HL M 36 NY Y 1/9/2020 |W21| W21 W

NL M 20 NC Y 2/3/2020 |W30| W30 W

UN F 59 Y 1/26/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 22 NC Y 2/7/2020 |M03| M03 W

NL F 68 PA Y 2/5/2020 |CF06| CF06

UN F 24 Y 2/27/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL F 31 MD Y 2/11/2020 |W13| W13 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
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7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05C 5 7

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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18

18

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

19

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

20

18

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

18

19

18

20

20

20

19

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

18

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

18

18

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

20

20

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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R/T

R/T

R/T

ED4

R/T

ED3

ED5

ED5

BB BC BD BE
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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N 2001 |CF03| |CF03|

N 2001 |W25| |W25|

N 1993 |W12| |W12|

N 1990 |UT14| |UT14|

N 2001 |W31| |W31|

N 1992 |W30| |W30|

N 1980 |FP01| |FP01|

N 2001 |SP15| |SP15|

N 2001 |H07| |H07|

N 2001 |M02| |M02|

N 2001 |CF03| |CF03|

N 2001 |W16| |W16|

N 1996 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1983 |M02| |M02|

N 2001 |W15| |W15|

N 1966 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1993 |W25| |W25|

N 1991 |W12| |W12|

N 1991 |W28| |W28|

N 2001 |W24| |W24|

N 1997 |M03| |M03|

N 1991 |05| |05|

N 1965 |FP04| |FP04|

N 2001 |H05| |H05|

N 1993 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1993 |M02| |M02|

N 1938 |H09| |H09|

N 1935 |H09| |H09|

N 1958 |10| |10|

N 2000 |M05| |M05|

N 1995 |H07| |H07|

N 2001 |W08| |W08|

N 1989 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1999 |FP03| |FP03|

N 2002 |H08| |H08|

N 2002 |W25| |W25|

N 2002 |W15| |W15|

N 2002 |W29| |W29|

N 2002 |H09| |H09|

N 2002 |H07| |H07|

N 2002 |W03| |W03|

N 1995 |W21| |W21|

N 1986 |W21| |W21|

N 2002 |W30| |W30|

N 1963 |04| |04|

N 2000 |M03| |M03|

N 1954 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1998 |04| |04|

N 1991 |W13| |W13|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17494
17495
17496
17497
17498
17499
17500
17501
17502
17503
17504
17505
17506
17507
17508
17509
17510
17511
17512
17513
17514
17515
17516
17517
17518
17519
17520
17521
17522
17523
17524
17525
17526
17527
17528
17529
17530
17531
17532
17533
17534
17535
17536
17537
17538
17539
17540
17541
17542
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DB323656 DB000323656 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 433157 A ACTIVE AP

DB324111 DB000324111 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 433853 A ACTIVE AV

DB324398 DB000324398 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 434345 A ACTIVE A1

DB324707 DB000324707 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 434881 A ACTIVE AV

DB324779 DB000324779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 435008 A ACTIVE AV

DB325114 DB000325114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 435663 A ACTIVE AV

DB325371 DB000325371 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 436088 A ACTIVE AP

DB325427 DB000325427 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 436195 A ACTIVE AV

DB325813 DB000325813 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 436856 A ACTIVE AV

DB326029 DB000326029 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 437229 A ACTIVE AV

DB326072 DB000326072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 437294 A ACTIVE A1

DB326172 DB000326172 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 437474 A ACTIVE AP

DB326662 DB000326662 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 438407 A ACTIVE AV

DB326832 DB000326832 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131622 A ACTIVE AV

DB32692 DB000032692 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 50302 A ACTIVE AV

DB327030 DB000327030 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153865 A ACTIVE AV

DB327874 DB000327874 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 440818 A ACTIVE A1

DB327915 DB000327915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153195 A ACTIVE AV

DB328049 DB000328049 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 441173 A ACTIVE AP

DB328208 DB000328208 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131310 A ACTIVE AV

DB328443 DB000328443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 441960 A ACTIVE AV

DB328680 DB000328680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153584 A ACTIVE AV

DB328699 DB000328699 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 442454 A ACTIVE AV

DB328723 DB000328723 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 442504 A ACTIVE AV

DB329612 DB000329612 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 444197 A ACTIVE AP

DB330270 DB000330270 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 445485 A ACTIVE AV

DB330329 DB000330329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 445583 A ACTIVE A1

DB330781 DB000330781 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 446403 A ACTIVE A1

DB331930 DB000331930 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 448544 A ACTIVE A1

DB332283 DB000332283 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 449085 A ACTIVE AP

DB332421 DB000332421 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 449300 A ACTIVE AV

DB332640 DB000332640 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 449613 A ACTIVE AV

DB333637 DB000333637 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 451139 A ACTIVE AV

DB333759 DB000333759 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 451319 A ACTIVE AV

DB333962 DB000333962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 451607 A ACTIVE A1

DB334112 DB000334112 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 451845 A ACTIVE A1

DB334147 DB000334147 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 455629 A ACTIVE AV

DB334376 DB000334376 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 452286 A ACTIVE AP

DB334459 DB000334459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 452419 A ACTIVE AV

DB334469 DB000334469 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 452438 A ACTIVE AV

DB334699 DB000334699 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 452813 A ACTIVE AV

DB335038 DB000335038 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 453326 A ACTIVE AV

DB335127 DB000335127 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 453448 A ACTIVE AP

DB335168 DB000335168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 453498 A ACTIVE AV

DB335270 DB000335270 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 453640 A ACTIVE AV

DB335459 DB000335459 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 453950 A ACTIVE AP

DB335529 DB000335529 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 454059 A ACTIVE AV

DB335547 DB000335547 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 454084 A ACTIVE AV

DB335871 DB000335871 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 454608 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKINSON JEREMY WARREN

VERIFIED LAMANNA ANN MARIE

UNVERIFIED GRAHAM DE'AVIAN LE'SHAY

VERIFIED MADDERA DEBORA MATTOSO

VERIFIED MACDOWELL AMANDA MARIE

VERIFIED WOOTEN MICHAEL SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGG SHAQUILLE KYRE DAQUAN

VERIFIED CISLO SCOTT DAVID

VERIFIED THEBAULT LOUIS PHILIP

VERIFIED GOLDBLUM MCKALEY QUINN

UNVERIFIED PFEIFER KEVAN FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER CAITLYN BROOKE

VERIFIED OAKMAN MICHELLE LOUISE

VERIFIED CROUSE VICTORIA

VERIFIED THORNTON JOYCE BAKER

VERIFIED NEGELE LORRAINE ELLEN

UNVERIFIED YEAGER JEREMY SCOTT

VERIFIED CURTIS CAITLIN ELEANOR

VERIFICATION PENDING ROTH OLESSIA SERGEEVNA

VERIFIED ADKINS SEAN MYCHAL

VERIFIED SIMMONS ALEXANDRIA SIMONE

VERIFIED MCMILLAN TIMIEL LAMONT MELIZIAH

VERIFIED GILCHRIST IAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED KELLY BRIANNA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHT BARCLAY SPENCER

VERIFIED RICHARDS YUTHLIN ADOLPHUS

UNVERIFIED UHRAIN KARISSA LEIGHANN

UNVERIFIED CENTENO JOSE GREGORY

UNVERIFIED GALLMAN MASON WOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING CAREY KRISTY LYNN

VERIFIED HIESERMAN ROBERT ANDREW

VERIFIED MORRONE HEATHER JOY ANN

VERIFIED JIMENO TAPIA ANGEL

VERIFIED LILLY MEGAN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED GRAHAM SERENITI MOANNI JEANNETTE

UNVERIFIED PHELPS EVVIA MARIA

VERIFIED JONES KINSEY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING O'NEIL JOSHUA LOUIS

VERIFIED CHURN HENLEY WESCOTTE

VERIFIED CLARK RANDALL LEE

VERIFIED SIMMONS TAIRA DAWN

VERIFIED PEREZ-ZUNUN JOSE DIMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHARDT CHASE FREDERICK

VERIFIED CLAYTON DEVON WAYNE

VERIFIED GREER TAMMY JEWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PUHALSKI JOSEPH JOHN

VERIFIED ANZALONE ANTHONY EDWARD

VERIFIED RICHARDSON JENNA PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAGER TAYLOR ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

4617  PARMELE RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 4617 PARMELE RD

6153  SAND RIDGE AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 6153 SAND RIDGE AVE

1209  BUCKINGHAM AVE WILMINGTON NC 28401 1209 BUCKINGHAM AVE

4151  HEARTHSIDE DR   #202 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4151 HEARTHSIDE DR # 202

3009  JEAN RABIN WAY   #210 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3009 JEAN RABIN WAY # 210

1109  SPRING VALLEY RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 1109 SPRING VALLEY RD

2620  NORTHCHASE PKWY SE  #H104 WILMINGTON NC 28405 2620 NORTHCHASE PKWY SE # H104

5304  TRUMPET VINE WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 5304 TRUMPET VINE WAY

III 6105  SWEET GUM DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 6105 SWEET GUM DR

7214  TRINITY BAY CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 7214 TRINITY BAY CT

817  PINER RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 PO BOX 1205

328  KENWOOD AVE WILMINGTON NC 28405 328 KENWOOD AVE

2428  SALINGER CT   #202 WILMINGTON NC 28412 2428 SALINGER CT # 202

5324  BLACK OAK CT WINNABOW NC 28479 5324 BLACK OAK CT

610  LINKSIDER DR   #E3 WILMINGTON NC 28412 610 LINKSIDER DR # E3

103  WATERS EDGE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 103 WATERS EDGE DR

130  GALE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 130 GALE RD

235  RAVENSWOOD RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 235 RAVENSWOOD RD

609  HOLLINGSWORTH DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 609 HOLLINGSWORTH DR

3071  BROADHAVEN DR LELAND NC 28451 3071 BROADHAVEN DR

2800  JOHN YEAMEN RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 2800 JOHN YEAMEN RD

981  SLOCUM TRL ATKINSON NC 28421 981 SLOCUM TRL

329  DARLINGTON AVE   #302 WILMINGTON NC 28403 329 DARLINGTON AVE # 302

1817  SIR TYLER DR   #307 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1817 SIR TYLER DR # 307

6011  OLD MILITARY RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 PO BOX 1511

454  RACINE DR   #304A WILMINGTON NC 28403 454 RACINE DR # 304A

4220  WILSHIRE BLVD   #301 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4220 WILSHIRE BLVD # 301

JR 4306  CEDARWOOD LN   #E WILMINGTON NC 28403 4306 CEDARWOOD LN # E

8108  SCHOONER PL WILMINGTON NC 28412 8108 SCHOONER PL

223  KILARNY RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 223 KILARNY RD

212  NUN ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 212 NUN ST

4865  COLLEGE ACRES DR   #C WILMINGTON NC 28403 4865 COLLEGE ACRES DR # C

4110  PEACHTREE AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 4110 PEACHTREE AVE

20  SALISBURY ST W WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 20 SALISBURY ST W

505  MILL CREEK CT   #B WILMINGTON NC 28403 505 MILL CREEK CT # B

606  STEAMBOAT SPRINGS AVE   #2409 WILMINGTON NC 28403 606 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS AVE # 2409

712  MONROE AVE CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 712 MONROE AVE

324  LODER AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 324 LODER AVE

IV 4014  PARK AVE   #B WILMINGTON NC 28403 4014 PARK AVE # B

JR 6611  RED BAY CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 6611 RED BAY CT

221  AMBERLEIGH DR   #210 WILMINGTON NC 28411 221 AMBERLEIGH DR # 210

3617  PRINCE GEORGE AVE CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3617 PRINCE GEORGE AVE

6515  BREVARD DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 6515 BREVARD DR

354  RED WING LN   #6 WILMINGTON NC 28403 304 N KERR AVE

6210  RIVERWOODS DR   #105 WILMINGTON NC 28412 6210 RIVERWOODS DR # 105

1116  WINGED SEED WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 1116 WINGED SEED WAY

367  ARBORETUM DR   #108 WILMINGTON NC 28405 367 ARBORETUM DR # 108

2302  PRINCESS PLACE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 2302 PRINCESS PLACE DR

6017  NETTLE CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 6017 NETTLE CIR

R S T U V W
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
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17587
17588
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17590
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YTD PC MASTER

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9103867389 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 5414000040 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9102005105 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104094058 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 5804650794 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 8025587592 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 8133994519 W

WILMINGTON NC 28402 9104090183 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9712635955 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 8603836153 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103388263 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104525620 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105460949 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 B

ATKINSON NC 28421 9105997270 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105202494 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 284801511 4344661082 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106853956 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 8432463401 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106048708 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 6032091859 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 2814680135 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2604153473 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 O

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 5186271000 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107957008 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9105476751 B

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 9103688930 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7576813397 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9104096804 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104655247 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9108334055 O

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105475960 W

WILMINGTON NC 284053410 3367052206 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 6094772279 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 6317412835 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106362240 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7178416422 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 NC Y 2/13/2020 |CF02| CF02 H

UN F 64 CT Y 2/20/2020 |FP04| FP04

NL F 20 NC Y 3/16/2020 |W30| W30 W

HL F 47 OC Y 3/13/2020 |W21| W21 W

UN F 26 Y 4/7/2020 |W31| W31 W

UN M 47 Y 5/8/2020 |H01| H01

UN M 27 NC Y 5/28/2020 |CF05| CF05

NL M 40 NY Y 6/2/2020 |M04| M04 W

UN M 52 MA Y 6/17/2020 |FP04| FP04

NL F 20 NC Y 6/26/2020 |FP04| FP04

NL M 62 MO Y 6/29/2020 |M06| M06

UN U 29 Y 7/3/2020 |W27| W27 W

UN F 23 OR Y 7/27/2020 |W30| W30 W

HL F 55 NY Y 2/11/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 71 NC Y 9/30/1983 |FP07| FP07 T

NL F 69 NJ Y 3/2/2020 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 44 KY Y 8/26/2020 |CF06| CF06

UN F 34 Y 1/14/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 42 OC Y 8/31/2020 |W16| W16 W

UN M 31 Y 2/2/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 25 Y 9/8/2020 |CF06| CF06

NL M 20 NC Y 2/14/2022 |CS04| CASWELL

NL M 26 NC Y 9/11/2020 |W15| W15 W

UN U 23 Y 9/12/2020 |H02| H02 W

NL M 48 VA Y 9/22/2020 |W33| W33 W

UN M 58 OC Y 9/28/2020 |W24| W24 W

NL F 26 VA Y 9/28/2020 |W28| W28 W

HL M 20 NY Y 10/2/2020 |W28| W28 W

UN F 54 Y 10/9/2020 |FP07| FP07 T

UN F 39 Y 10/9/2020 |M02| M02 W

UN M 71 MD Y 10/9/2020 |W03| W03 W

NL F 30 IN Y 10/16/2020 |W24| W24 W

HL M 54 OC Y 10/29/2020 |W31| W31 W

NL F 28 NY Y 10/30/2020 |WB| WB B

NL F 20 NC Y 10/31/2020 |W28| W28 W

NL F 25 MT Y 10/31/2020 |W28| W28 W

UN F 27 NC Y 4/4/2013 |FP08| FP08 C

NL M 26 VA Y 11/3/2020 |FP04| FP04

UN M 59 VA Y 10/31/2020 |W31| W31 W

UN U 24 Y 10/29/2020 |H06| H06

NL F 33 PA Y 11/3/2020 |H12| H12 W

UN M 20 NC Y 11/20/2020 |CF02| CF02 H

NL M 20 NC Y 11/21/2020 |H05| H05 W

NL M 22 NC Y 11/3/2020 |H04| H04 W

NL U 64 NC Y 11/3/2020 |FP06| FP06

NL M 64 NJ Y 12/4/2020 |FP04| FP04

UN M 85 NY Y 12/9/2020 |H05| H05 W

NL F 20 NC Y 12/11/2020 |W27| W27 W

NL F 29 PA Y 1/4/2021 |H06| H06

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

18

19

19

20

20

20

18

20

19

19

20

18

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

18

18

20

20

20

20

19

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

20

20

18

18

20

20

19

19

20

18

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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ED5

R/T

R/T

ED5

MC

BB BC BD BE
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

MOORES CREEK

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
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17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1958 |FP04| |FP04|

N 2002 |W30| |W30|

N 1975 |W21| |W21|

N 1996 |W31| |W31|

N 1975 |H01| |H01|

N 1995 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1982 |M04| |M04|

N 1970 |FP04| |FP04|

N 2002 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1960 |M05| |M05|

N 1993 |W27| |W27|

N 1999 |W30| |W30|

N 1967 |04| |04|

N 1951 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1953 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1978 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1988 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1980 |W16| |W16|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1997 |CF03| |CF03|

N 2002 |CS04| |CS04|

N 1996 |W15| |W15|

N 1999 |H02| |H02|

N 1974 |H03| |H03|

N 1964 |W24| |W24|

N 1996 |W28| |W28|

N 2002 |W28| |W28|

N 1968 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1983 |M02| |M02|

N 1951 |W03| |W03|

N 1992 |W24| |W24|

N 1968 |W31| |W31|

N 1994 |WB| |WB|

N 2002 |W28| |W28|

N 1997 |W28| |W28|

N 1995 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1996 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1963 |W31| |W31|

N 1998 |H06| |H06|

N 1989 |H09| |H09|

N 2002 |CF02| |CF02|

N 2002 |H05| |H05|

N 2000 |H04| |H04|

N 1958 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1958 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1937 |H05| |H05|

N 2002 |W27| |W27|

N 1993 |H06| |H06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17543
17544
17545
17546
17547
17548
17549
17550
17551
17552
17553
17554
17555
17556
17557
17558
17559
17560
17561
17562
17563
17564
17565
17566
17567
17568
17569
17570
17571
17572
17573
17574
17575
17576
17577
17578
17579
17580
17581
17582
17583
17584
17585
17586
17587
17588
17589
17590
17591
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YTD PC MASTER

DB335932 DB000335932 REP LIB REP to LIB 71 PENDER 153106 A ACTIVE AV

DB336126 DB000336126 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153302 A ACTIVE AV

DB336135 DB000336135 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 455022 A ACTIVE AP

DB336190 DB000336190 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 455107 A ACTIVE AV

DB336194 DB000336194 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 455112 A ACTIVE AP

DB336286 DB000336286 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132626 A ACTIVE AP

DB336440 DB000336440 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 455722 A ACTIVE AV

DB336531 DB000336531 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153833 A ACTIVE AV

DB336586 DB000336586 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 455945 A ACTIVE AV

DB336919 DB000336919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 456447 A ACTIVE A1

DB336948 DB000336948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 456502 A ACTIVE AV

DB336952 DB000336952 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 456508 A ACTIVE AP

DB337146 DB000337146 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 456793 A ACTIVE AV

DB337188 DB000337188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 456856 A ACTIVE A1

DB337375 DB000337375 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 457128 A ACTIVE AV

DB337383 DB000337383 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 457139 A ACTIVE AP

DB337555 DB000337555 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 457406 A ACTIVE AV

DB337688 DB000337688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 457609 A ACTIVE AV

DB337755 DB000337755 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 153368 A ACTIVE AV

DB33786 DB000033786 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 52290 A ACTIVE A1

DB337977 DB000337977 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 458048 A ACTIVE AV

DB337991 DB000337991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 458063 A ACTIVE AP

DB338157 DB000338157 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 458328 A ACTIVE AP

DB338158 DB000338158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 458329 A ACTIVE AP

DB338196 DB000338196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 458371 A ACTIVE AV

DB338452 DB000338452 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 458755 A ACTIVE A1

DB338765 DB000338765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 459249 A ACTIVE A1

DB338833 DB000338833 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 459371 A ACTIVE AV

DB339316 DB000339316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 460089 A ACTIVE AP

DB339502 DB000339502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 460389 A ACTIVE AP

DB339562 DB000339562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133466 A ACTIVE AP

DB339567 DB000339567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 460484 A ACTIVE A1

DB339650 DB000339650 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 460624 A ACTIVE AP

DB340000 DB000340000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 461212 A ACTIVE AV

DB340099 DB000340099 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 461359 A ACTIVE AV

DB340140 DB000340140 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 461441 A ACTIVE A1

DB340469 DB000340469 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 461928 A ACTIVE AV

DB340569 DB000340569 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132315 A ACTIVE AV

DB341061 DB000341061 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133867 A ACTIVE AN

DB341120 DB000341120 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 463406 A ACTIVE AV

DB341140 DB000341140 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 462845 A ACTIVE AV

DB341319 DB000341319 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 463094 A ACTIVE AV

DB341663 DB000341663 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131200 A ACTIVE AV

DB341908 DB000341908 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 464107 A ACTIVE AP

DB342135 DB000342135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467208 A ACTIVE AV

DB342231 DB000342231 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153943 A ACTIVE AV

DB342356 DB000342356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 464846 A ACTIVE AV

DB342357 DB000342357 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 464848 A ACTIVE AV

DB342616 DB000342616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 465239 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MOORE ALYSHA KATELYN

VERIFIED SMITH CAMERON LAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALDANZA SHANNON NICOLE

VERIFIED RUSSO PATRICK RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS CODY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING STOTLER LISA MARIE

VERIFIED VIGIL ROBERT LEON

VERIFIED BOSTON JORDAN REBECCA

VERIFIED DOLL DANIELLE NOELLE

UNVERIFIED TOGNOTTI AUDREY MARIE

VERIFIED SWOBODA WILLIAM LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS TANNER JULIAN

VERIFIED CALHOUN REBECCA LYNN

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON ALEJANDRA GRACE

VERIFIED GROVE CARLA

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS LYDIA CIELLE

VERIFIED CARRILLO JOAQUIN ARMANDO

VERIFIED TOMLINSON SAMUEL DEAN

VERIFIED ROBINSON JAMEE TAYLOR

UNVERIFIED LANGSTON PETRA ANN

VERIFIED MUNDY MEARA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING VILLONE TANYA ANGELENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARGROVE CHARLENE ORETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARGROVE WILLIAM MAURICE

VERIFIED SHAW JADEN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED VIRGIL CAMERON ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED OROZCO LUZ E

VERIFIED BARNETTE BENJAMIN SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WOHLFORD FIONA SIMONE

VERIFICATION PENDING ESPOSITO DAWN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUTMAN GARY EUGENE

UNVERIFIED KNIGHT-OLSEN CALEB SOREN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEMENTS LYDIA CATHERINE

VERIFIED PARKER ANTHONY JERROD

VERIFIED REIBER SARAH GRACE

UNVERIFIED STINNETT AMANDA LAUREN

VERIFIED GRAY GABRIEL ABRAHAM

VERIFIED THOMAS PAMELA SUE

UNVERIFIED NEW OVERCASHIER JAN ARTHUR

VERIFIED FARRAR PERI DON

VERIFIED LARSON MADALYNN MARIE

VERIFIED BENNETT JOAN SINESI

VERIFIED CALDERA ALVARADO GLORIMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS TERRY ONEIL

VERIFIED DAVIS MADISON NICOLE

VERIFIED GILL DAVID ROBERTS

VERIFIED WILLARD JAYOUN JUSTIN

VERIFIED WILKERSON JOSHUA

VERIFIED GIANELOS ELISABETH HELEN

L M N O P Q
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

2621  CROOMS BRIDGE RD BURGAW NC 28425 2621 CROOMS BRIDGE RD

511 N TIMBERLY LN BURGAW NC 28425 511 N TIMBERLY LN

4577  ATRIUM CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4577 ATRIUM CT

4644  STILL MEADOW DR   #101 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4644 STILL MEADOW DR # 101

6712  LOW BUSH CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 6712 LOW BUSH CT

1960  JEFFREY STOKES DR NE LELAND NC 28451 1960 JEFFREY STOKES DR NE

1004  STRIKING ISLAND DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 1004 STRIKING ISLAND DR

2308  MURRAYTOWN RD BURGAW NC 28425 2308 MURRAYTOWN RD

6908  PERSIMMON PL WILMINGTON NC 28409 6908 PERSIMMON PL

1119  CANAL DR CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 1119 CANAL DR

113  TRIBUTARY CIR WILMINGTON NC 28401 113 TRIBUTARY CIR

3904  DURANT CT W WILMINGTON NC 28412 3904 DURANT CT W

5113  EVERETTE CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 5113 EVERETTE CT

1033  CREEKSIDE LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 1033 CREEKSIDE LN

308  SMUGGLERS CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 308 SMUGGLERS CT

210  GREENFIELD ST   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28401 210 GREENFIELD ST # 104

JR 1422  PARKVIEW CIR   #101 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1422 PARKVIEW CIR # 101

7204  BRITTANY POINTER CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7204 BRITTANY POINTER CT

5675  ENGLISHTOWN RD WALLACE NC 28466 5675 ENGLISHTOWN RD

3625  CASWELL ST   #126 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3625 CASWELL ST # 126

239  MOHICAN TRL WILMINGTON NC 28409 239 MOHICAN TRL

6901  DEACON LN   #O WILMINGTON NC 28411 6901 DEACON LN # O

410  TURNERS RUN N  #303 WILMINGTON NC 28405 410 TURNERS RUN N # 303

410  TURNERS RUN N  #303 WILMINGTON NC 28405 410 TURNERS RUN N # 303

4140  HEARTHSIDE DR   #204 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4140 HEARTHSIDE DR # 204

3318  WINSTON BLVD   #203 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3318 WINSTON BLVD # 203

3610  CASWELL ST   #311 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3610 CASWELL ST # 311

7213  CAMERON TRACE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 7213 CAMERON TRACE DR

110  CENTRAL BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28401 1469 W KING ST

120  WHIPPORWILL LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 120 WHIPPORWILL LN

6790  SUMMERHILL GLN SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6790 SUMMERHILL GLN SW

3507  WINSTON BLVD WILMINGTON NC 28403 3507 WINSTON BLVD

3970  INDEPENDENCE BLVD   #214 WILMINGTON NC 28412 1345 WEST GATE DR APT 134

4719  GREENTREE RD   #B WILMINGTON NC 28405 501 CALDWELL LOOP

426  ANCHOR WAY KURE BEACH NC 28449 426 ANCHOR WAY

8503  HAMMOCK DUNES DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 8503 HAMMOCK DUNES DR

422  CARL ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 422 CARL ST

8599  GRASSY MEADOW WALK NE LELAND NC 28451 8599 GRASSY MEADOW WALK NE

6402  SAXON MEADOW DR LELAND NC 28451 6402 SAXON MEADOW DR

7927  CHAMPLAIN DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 7927 CHAMPLAIN DR

4109  HEARTHSIDE DR   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4109 HEARTHSIDE DR # 201

4615  ATRIUM CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4615 ATRIUM CT

2869  WHITE DOVE CIR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2869 WHITE DOVE CIR SW

718  CATAMARAN DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 718 CATAMARAN DR

725  SHAWNEE TRL WILMINGTON NC 28412 725 SHAWNEE TRL

104  SUNSET CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 104 SUNSET CT

349  GREENDALE DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 349 GREENDALE DR

3206  MONTICELLO CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 3206 MONTICELLO CT

4522  TESLA PARK DR   #303 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4522 TESLA PARK DR # 303

R S T U V W
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

BURGAW NC 28425 7192295929 W

BURGAW NC 28425 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106225969 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105153596 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

BURGAW NC 28425 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 6103931106 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 8052525573 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 2072283721 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9108594476 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106176091 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105237733 I

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7703567899 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 7205912536 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 3018072730 O

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9022900233 W

WALLACE NC 28466 9197461390 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102644997 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8025910876 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103529209 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3366904124 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 5409741326 W

APT 104 BOONE NC 286077693 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 5613029054 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6105333782 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106227779 W

5-207 LELAND NC 284514265 5029312859 W

JACKSONVILLE NC 285461400 7183546557 B

KURE BEACH NC 28449 8048730958 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8506993505 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7175859256 W

LELAND NC 28451 5714357743 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9135222798 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107778309 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7576763731 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105158088 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106004229 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102607897 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8648847009 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7034190671 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 24 Y 1/4/2022 |LU16| LOWER UNION

UN M 47 Y 1/25/2022 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW BU

NL F 44 FL Y 1/20/2021 |H05| H05 W

NL M 55 NY Y 1/22/2021 |M04| M04 W

NL M 23 NC Y 1/22/2021 |H06| H06

UN F 60 Y 3/11/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN U 53 Y 2/9/2021 |H04| H04 W

NL F 30 NC Y 3/3/2022 |LU16| LOWER UNION

UN F 23 NJ Y 2/17/2021 |FP04| FP04

NL F 47 FL Y 3/4/2021 |FP08| FP08 C

UN M 68 TX Y 3/5/2021 |CF01| CF01

UN M 19 NC Y 3/7/2021 |W21| W21 W

UN F 19 NC Y 3/17/2021 |M04| M04

HL F 19 OC Y 3/19/2021 |H13| H13

NL F 50 MA Y 3/25/2021 |H08| H08

UN F 29 FL Y 3/25/2021 |W03| W03 W

HL M 58 OC Y 4/8/2021 |H05| H05 W

UN M 26 AZ Y 4/16/2021 |H11| H11

UN M 36 NC Y 1/26/2022 |UU17| UPPER UNION

NL F 65 OC Y 3/7/1984 |W28| W28 W

NL F 25 MI Y 5/3/2021 |M06| M06

NL F 32 VT Y 5/3/2021 |H10| H10

UN F 65 NJ Y 5/12/2021 |W15| W15 W

NL M 53 NJ Y 5/12/2021 |W15| W15 W

UN F 19 NC Y 5/18/2021 |W21| W21 W

NL M 19 FL Y 5/27/2021 |W28| W28 W

HL F 73 PR Y 6/10/2021 |W28| W28 W

UN M 26 VA Y 6/14/2021 |H11| H11

UN F 19 Y 7/5/2021 |W26| W26 W

NL F 55 NJ Y 7/13/2021 |M07| M07

UN M 67 PA Y 3/28/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

UN M 19 MO Y 7/16/2021 |W28| W28 W

UN F 23 KY Y 7/19/2021 |W30| W30 W

NL M 32 NC Y 8/7/2021 |W15| W15 W

NL F 26 VA Y 8/9/2021 |FP03| FP03 K

UN U 36 Y 8/10/2021 |H13| H13

NL M 21 PA Y 8/21/2021 |H04| H04 W

NL F 63 CA Y 3/3/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

UN M 67 Y 4/7/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

UN F 19 KS Y 9/3/2021 |FP07| FP07

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |W21| W21 W

NL F 65 CT Y 9/15/2021 |H05| H05 W

HL F 35 Y 1/30/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

NL M 63 NC Y 10/8/2021 |FP07| FP07

NL F 19 SC Y 11/10/2021 |M03| M03

NL M 62 Y 3/16/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL M 19 MD Y 11/12/2021 |W15| W15 W

NL M 20 GA Y 10/26/2021 |CF06| CF06

UN F 24 VA Y 10/28/2021 |M04| M04

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 5 COMMISSION #5

20

20

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

19

19

18

20

20

18

18

18

20

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

20

18

18

18

20

20

20

18

18

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

19

18

19

18

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

20

20

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19

19

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

18

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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CL/U

ED5

CL/U

CL/U

ED1

ED5

ED5

ED2

R/T

BB BC BD BE
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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COLUMBIA/UNION

26 H2GO

COLUMBIA/UNION

COLUMBIA/UNION

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

4 DISTRICT 4

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004075



YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1975 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1978 |H05| |H05|

N 1967 |M04| |M04|

N 1999 |H06| |H06|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1969 |H04| |H04|

N 1992 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1999 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1975 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1954 |CF01| |CF01|

N 2003 |W21| |W21|

N 2003 |M04| |M04|

N 2003 |H09| |H09|

N 1972 |H08| |H08|

N 1993 |W03| |W03|

N 1964 |H05| |H05|

N 1996 |H07| |H07|

N 1986 |UU17| |UU17|

N 1957 |W28| |W28|

N 1997 |M05| |M05|

N 1990 |H07| |H07|

N 1957 |W15| |W15|

N 1969 |W15| |W15|

N 2003 |W21| |W21|

N 2003 |W28| |W28|

N 1949 |W28| |W28|

N 1996 |H07| |H07|

N 2003 |W26| |W26|

N 1967 |M05| |M05|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 2003 |W28| |W28|

N 1999 |W30| |W30|

N 1990 |W15| |W15|

N 1996 |FP03| |FP03|

N 1986 |H09| |H09|

N 2001 |H04| |H04|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 2003 |FP01| |FP01|

N 2003 |W21| |W21|

N 1957 |H05| |H05|

N 1987 |20| |20|

N 1959 |FP01| |FP01|

N 2003 |M03| |M03|

N 1960 |SP15| |SP15|

N 2003 |W15| |W15|

N 2002 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1998 |M04| |M04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17592
17593
17594
17595
17596
17597
17598
17599
17600
17601
17602
17603
17604
17605
17606
17607
17608
17609
17610
17611
17612
17613
17614
17615
17616
17617
17618
17619
17620
17621
17622
17623
17624
17625
17626
17627
17628
17629
17630
17631
17632
17633
17634
17635
17636
17637
17638
17639
17640
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YTD PC MASTER

DB342724 DB000342724 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133307 A ACTIVE AP

DB342760 DB000342760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 465469 A ACTIVE AV

DB342930 DB000342930 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 465694 A ACTIVE AV

DB342945 DB000342945 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 465713 A ACTIVE AP

DB342985 DB000342985 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 465762 A ACTIVE A1

DB342990 DB000342990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 465769 A ACTIVE AV

DB343236 DB000343236 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 466132 A ACTIVE AV

DB343265 DB000343265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 466176 A ACTIVE AV

DB343469 DB000343469 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 466469 A ACTIVE AV

DB343486 DB000343486 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 466491 A ACTIVE AP

DB343542 DB000343542 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 466565 A ACTIVE AP

DB343654 DB000343654 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 466719 A ACTIVE AV

DB343664 DB000343664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 466729 A ACTIVE AP

DB343677 DB000343677 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 466748 A ACTIVE AV

DB343683 DB000343683 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467201 A ACTIVE AP

DB343710 DB000343710 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 466796 A ACTIVE AP

DB343719 DB000343719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 466806 A ACTIVE AP

DB34570 DB000034570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153926 A ACTIVE AV

DB34785 DB000034785 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 54058 A ACTIVE AV

DB34819 DB000034819 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 54112 A ACTIVE AV

DB36714 DB000036714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 57522 A ACTIVE AV

DB37387 DB000037387 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 58750 A ACTIVE AV

DB3832 DB000003832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 2912 A ACTIVE AV

DB38531 DB000038531 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 60812 A ACTIVE AV

DB41432 DB000041432 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 65016 A ACTIVE A1

DB43312 DB000043312 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153599 A ACTIVE AV

DB44389 DB000044389 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 68777 A ACTIVE AP

DB44767 DB000044767 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 90181 A ACTIVE AV

DB45103 DB000045103 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 467610 A ACTIVE AV

DB45501 DB000045501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131085 A ACTIVE AV

DB45890 DB000045890 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 91488 A ACTIVE AV

DB46606 DB000046606 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 92298 A ACTIVE AP

DB48847 DB000048847 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 94931 A ACTIVE A1

DB50746 DB000050746 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469315 A ACTIVE AP

DB51660 DB000051660 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 98194 A ACTIVE AV

DB52227 DB000052227 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468555 A ACTIVE AV

DB55118 DB000055118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600053092 A ACTIVE AV

DB55348 DB000055348 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 102716 A ACTIVE AV

DB57555 DB000057555 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 105162 A ACTIVE AV

DB58057 DB000058057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 105726 A ACTIVE AP

DB58281 DB000058281 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 105980 A ACTIVE AV

DB59024 DB000059024 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 106805 A ACTIVE AP

DB59234 DB000059234 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 107036 A ACTIVE AV

DB59396 DB000059396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 107219 A ACTIVE A1

DB61359 DB000061359 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 109385 A ACTIVE A1

DB64403 DB000064403 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 112836 A ACTIVE A1

DB67369 DB000067369 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 116039 A ACTIVE AV

DB6760 DB000006760 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 7677 A ACTIVE AV

DB6852 DB000006852 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 7833 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEBLANC RAYMOND GEORGE

VERIFIED CAMPBELL MARJORIE M

VERIFIED BISHOP CHARLES EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER PATSY DURHAM

UNVERIFIED MCIVER ZAY-SHAWN ELON

VERIFIED TREEN OLIVIA NANCY

VERIFIED JAMES ISABELLA GRACE

VERIFIED NOBLE NINA SHANI

VERIFIED ALFONSO MATTHEW ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNEY BRYSON KELLER

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND BLAKE ASHTON

VERIFIED POTTER LANDON EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH PEYTON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BENSON MAIREAD KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS COLTON LANGSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BOGGIO JACK CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING KINLAW DESTINY AMY

VERIFIED ROBINSON BRYAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED MCLENDON PRESTON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED COURIE LOIS CHAPMAN

VERIFIED BRIZZI VIRGINIA LOUISE

VERIFIED JUNIOUS WANDA GRAHAM

VERIFIED BISBEE BETTY RODGERS

VERIFIED BENNETT SHARON JAMESON

UNVERIFIED WESTMORELAND ANGELA BLACKWELL

VERIFIED BRITTAIN GEORGE EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING MALAHIAS COURTNEY OWEN

VERIFIED HAZLETT DONALD KEITH

VERIFIED CAWEIN VERA MCQUISTON

VERIFIED BLEVIN JANET POST

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BENJAMIN LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS BOBBI NASH

UNVERIFIED MORGAN EDNA BOSTIC

VERIFICATION PENDING REA ANN HARRIS

VERIFIED HARRIS DONALD ERNEST

VERIFIED ADAMS CHRISTINE LANDRY

VERIFIED MCLAREN HEATHER LYNN

VERIFIED CHESTNUTT MARILYN TORESDAHL

VERIFIED HALL LORI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING COWAN JOHN TATE

VERIFIED TYNES SHERRI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL LISA DAVIS

VERIFIED FLAKE JERRY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED KIMBRELL JANE KNIGHT

UNVERIFIED MCCARTHY JANINA STANISLAVA

UNVERIFIED DEARMITT JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED OVERMAN LOU SHEARIN

VERIFIED COLVIN SUZANNE HEINISCH

VERIFIED COOK DONNA WILLETTS

L M N O P Q
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

III 651  AVINGTON LN NE LELAND NC 28451 651 AVINGTON LN NE

7002  TOPSAIL LN   #C WILMINGTON NC 28411 7002 TOPSAIL LN # C

III 604  HIGH BUSH CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 604 HIGH BUSH CT

422  NEWCASTLETON DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 422 NEWCASTLETON DR

335  VICTORIA CHARM DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 335 VICTORIA CHARM DR

130  MOHICAN TRL WILMINGTON NC 28409 130 MOHICAN TRL

1104  TWO MILE CIR W WILMINGTON NC 28405 1104 TWO MILE CIR W

4930  PIN OAK DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 PO BOX 4442

328  ARBORETUM DR   #307 WILMINGTON NC 28405 328 ARBORETUM DR # 307

120  INLET POINT DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 120 INLET POINT DR

3508  TREE TOP WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 3508 TREE TOP WAY

121  RAMGATE RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 121 RAMGATE RD

5013  GODFREY WAY WILMINGTON NC 28409 5013 GODFREY WAY

6  ISLAND DR WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 6 ISLAND DR

314  SUSSEX CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 314 SUSSEX CT

7316  FISHERMAN CREEK DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 7316 FISHERMAN CREEK DR

802  BRYCE CT   #B WILMINGTON NC 28405 802 BRYCE CT # B

489  JOHNSON NURSERY RD WILLARD NC 28478 489 JOHNSON NURSERY RD

III 454  BISCAYNE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 454 BISCAYNE DR

8457  RIVER RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 1689

516  LINKSIDER DR   #A1 WILMINGTON NC 28412 516 LINKSIDER DR # A1

205  OLD MILL RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 205 OLD MILL RD

102  YORKSHIRE LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 102 YORKSHIRE LN

1101  BROWNING DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 1101 BROWNING DR

4927  OLEANDER DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 PO BOX 4092

339  KNOLLWOOD DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 339 KNOLLWOOD DR

4728  RUSHING DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 4728 RUSHING DR

4303  ASHLEY PARK DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 4303 ASHLEY PARK DR

1402  HOSPITAL PLAZA DR   #407 WILMINGTON NC 28401 1402 HOSPITAL PLAZA DR # 407

2065  SIMMERMAN WAY   #176 LELAND NC 28451 2065 SIMMERMAN WAY # 176

138  COUNTRY PLACE RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 138 COUNTRY PLACE RD

6145  SAND RIDGE AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 6145 SAND RIDGE AVE

631  JUNCTION CREEK DR   #508 WILMINGTON NC 28412 631 JUNCTION CREEK DR # 508

2819  WARLICK DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 2819 WARLICK DR

213  DORCHESTER PL WILMINGTON NC 28412 213 DORCHESTER PL

7402  GILMORE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 33 N BURNING TREE DR

2024  WELCOME CT LELAND NC 28451 2024 WELCOME CT

145  TANBRIDGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 145 TANBRIDGE RD

4425  BANNOCK CIR WILMINGTON NC 28409 4425 BANNOCK CIR

III 317  GREENVIEW DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 317 GREENVIEW DR

136  KING ARTHUR DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 136 KING ARTHUR DR

4107  WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE   #102 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4107 WATERCRAFT FERRY AVE # 102

134  PARTRIDGE RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 134 PARTRIDGE RD

5004  PINE ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 PO BOX 3276

604  WILD DUNES CIR WILMINGTON NC 28411 604 WILD DUNES CIR

517  BAYSHORE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 517 BAYSHORE DR

622  ROBERT E LEE DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 622 ROBERT E LEE DR

301  HOLIDAY HILLS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 301 HOLIDAY HILLS DR

122  BRETONSHIRE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 PO BOX 366

R S T U V W
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9147156463 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106048949 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106044789 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103869793 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105994592 W

WILMINGTON NC 284061442 7042087539 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8456618921 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9105380908 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104658913 I

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9105082334 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9106128673 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 9193565427 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102289729 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106203333 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102629134 B

WILLARD NC 28478 9102329924 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104711020 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 284281689 9106126812 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9103928607 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9105389349 B

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102326686 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9103956251 W

WILMINGTON NC 284061092 9104714447 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106204492 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9107921674 W

LELAND NC 28451 9102332020 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9104319164 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102339951 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107969696 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 284433099 U

LELAND NC 28451 9108335531 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9107913992 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9102317143 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106121825 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9107980806 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 284060276 9103950172 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104314022 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9103673392 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105209555 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 8049202919 W

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 53 Y 3/21/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK UNC

NL F 75 NY Y 11/12/2021 |H10| H10

NL M 19 NC Y 11/23/2021 |H06| H06

UN U 63 Y 11/14/2021 |W30| W30 W

NL M 19 NC Y 11/19/2021 |H13| H13

NL F 19 NC Y 11/18/2021 |M07| M07

NL F 19 PA Y 12/2/2021 |H05| H05 W

NL F 19 IA Y 12/3/2021 |H10| H10

NL M 37 NY Y 12/10/2021 |H05| H05 W

UN M 18 NJ Y 12/13/2021 |FP04| FP04

NL M 18 NC Y 12/14/2021 |M02| M02 W

NL M 19 NC Y 12/18/2021 |CF01| CF01

NL F 18 NC Y 12/17/2021 |M02| M02

NL F 19 NC Y 12/20/2021 |WB| WB B

NL M 19 NC Y 12/21/2021 |H08| H08

NL M 18 NC Y 12/21/2021 |H08| H08

UN F 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |W15| W15 W

NL M 57 NC Y 3/15/2022 |UU17| UPPER UNION

NL M 68 VA Y 3/28/1984 |H12| H12

UN F 60 GA Y 3/13/1984 |FP07| FP07

UN F 85 OH Y 4/11/1994 |FP07| FP07 T

NL F 64 NC Y 10/3/1984 |CF01| CF01

UN F 90 SC Y 3/29/1974 |M04| M04 W

NL F 72 DC Y 10/3/1984 |H06| H06

NL F 61 NC Y 9/26/1988 |W32| W32 W

UN M 70 Y 2/11/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN U 56 Y 5/17/1989 |M06| M06

NL M 72 NJ Y 8/14/1989 |M04| M04

UN F 95 NY Y 1/19/2022 |W08| W08 W

NL F 66 NJ Y 1/26/2022 |NB06| BRUNSWICK FOREST 31

NL M 78 NC Y 11/29/1989 |FP04| FP04

UN F 52 NC Y 2/28/1990 |FP04| FP04

NL F 90 NC Y 8/31/1990 |M06| M06

UN U 64 Y 3/9/2022 |W17| W17 W

UN M 70 TN Y 11/13/1990 |W30| W30 W

UN U 51 Y 2/16/2022 |H11| H11

UN F 63 CA Y 3/25/2015 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL F 68 NJ Y 9/5/1991 |H05| H05 W

UN F 52 NC Y 1/9/1992 |M07| M07

NL M 74 NC Y 2/4/1992 |H11| H11

NL F 61 SC Y 2/11/1992 |H04| H04 W

NL F 55 VA Y 3/18/1992 |M03| M03 W

NL M 71 NC Y 3/13/1992 |W16| W16 W

NL F 73 FL Y 3/20/1992 |W32| W32 W

NL F 70 NH Y 5/20/1992 |H13| H13

UN M 73 NY Y 9/17/1992 |H12| H12

NL F 68 NC Y 10/5/1992 |W16| W16 W

UN F 70 NC Y 11/7/1973 |M07| M07

NL F 70 NC Y 10/5/1973 |H05| H05 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

20

19

18

20

20

18

20

19

20

18

20

20

18

18

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

18

19

19

18

20

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

20

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

19

20

20

19

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

20

18

20

19

20

20

18

18

20

20

20

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

ED5

CL/U

R/T

ED5

ED5

BB BC BD BE
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004085



YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |05| |05|

N 1947 |H07| |H07|

N 2003 |H06| |H06|

N 1959 |W30| |W30|

N 2003 |H09| |H09|

N 2003 |M05| |M05|

N 2003 |H05| |H05|

N 2003 |H07| |H07|

N 1985 |H05| |H05|

N 2004 |FP04| |FP04|

N 2004 |M02| |M02|

N 2003 |CF01| |CF01|

N 2004 |M02| |M02|

N 2003 |WB| |WB|

N 2003 |H08| |H08|

N 2004 |H08| |H08|

N 2003 |W15| |W15|

N 1965 |UU17| |UU17|

N 1954 |H09| |H09|

N 1962 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1937 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1958 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1932 |M04| |M04|

N 1950 |H06| |H06|

N 1961 |W18| |W18|

N 1952 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1966 |M05| |M05|

N 1950 |M04| |M04|

N 1927 |W08| |W08|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1944 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1970 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1932 |M05| |M05|

N 1958 |W17| |W17|

N 1952 |W30| |W30|

N 1971 |H07| |H07|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1954 |H05| |H05|

N 1970 |M05| |M05|

N 1948 |H07| |H07|

N 1961 |H04| |H04|

N 1967 |M03| |M03|

N 1951 |W16| |W16|

N 1949 |W18| |W18|

N 1952 |H09| |H09|

N 1949 |H09| |H09|

N 1954 |W16| |W16|

N 1952 |M05| |M05|

N 1952 |H05| |H05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17641
17642
17643
17644
17645
17646
17647
17648
17649
17650
17651
17652
17653
17654
17655
17656
17657
17658
17659
17660
17661
17662
17663
17664
17665
17666
17667
17668
17669
17670
17671
17672
17673
17674
17675
17676
17677
17678
17679
17680
17681
17682
17683
17684
17685
17686
17687
17688
17689
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YTD PC MASTER

DB6856 DB000006856 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 7841 A ACTIVE AV

DB69041 DB000069041 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 117814 A ACTIVE AV

DB69755 DB000069755 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133788 A ACTIVE AN

DB69990 DB000069990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 118824 A ACTIVE AV

DB70796 DB000070796 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153876 A ACTIVE AV

DB7105 DB000007105 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 8251 A ACTIVE AV

DB73493 DB000073493 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 122528 A ACTIVE AP

DB77257 DB000077257 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 126446 A ACTIVE AV

DB77386 DB000077386 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 126580 A ACTIVE AV

DB77498 DB000077498 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 126695 A ACTIVE AV

DB77634 DB000077634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 126836 A ACTIVE AP

DB77907 DB000077907 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130517 A ACTIVE AV

DB80405 DB000080405 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 129677 A ACTIVE AV

DB80531 DB000080531 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 129806 A ACTIVE AV

DB85110 DB000085110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 134471 A ACTIVE AP

DB86678 DB000086678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 136071 A ACTIVE AP

DB87132 DB000087132 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 136531 A ACTIVE AV

DB88693 DB000088693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 138113 A ACTIVE AP

DB90059 DB000090059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 139495 A ACTIVE A1

DB95036 DB000095036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 144577 A ACTIVE AP

DB96020 DB000096020 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 145580 A ACTIVE AP

DB98849 DB000098849 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 148497 A ACTIVE AV

DC23275 DC000023275 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468472 A ACTIVE AV

DD106257 DD000106257 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258956 A ACTIVE AP

DD110664 DD000110664 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467412 A ACTIVE AV

DD111906 DD000111906 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468236 A ACTIVE AV

DD115043 DD000115043 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467135 A ACTIVE AV

DD137560 DD000137560 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133683 A ACTIVE AN

DD144252 DD000144252 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 470938 S TEMPORARY SO

DD144455 DD000144455 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 381918 A ACTIVE AV

DD156446 DD000156446 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 420718 A ACTIVE AV

DD160510 DD000160510 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132050 A ACTIVE AV

DD163994 DD000163994 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 147569 A ACTIVE AV

DD166356 DD000166356 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 424166 A ACTIVE A2

DD166643 DD000166643 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600068934 A ACTIVE AV

DD16813 DD000016813 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 404485 A ACTIVE AP

DD168652 DD000168652 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 468940 A ACTIVE AV

DD180232 DD000180232 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153625 A ACTIVE AV

DD195427 DD000195427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468861 A ACTIVE AV

DD216806 DD000216806 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600120301 A ACTIVE AV

DD217639 DD000217639 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469319 A ACTIVE AP

DD219268 DD000219268 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153619 A ACTIVE AV

DD220340 DD000220340 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153880 A ACTIVE AV

DD220504 DD000220504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468948 A ACTIVE AV

DD227557 DD000227557 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470726 A ACTIVE AP

DD228215 DD000228215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153211 A ACTIVE AV

DD57486 DD000057486 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153682 A ACTIVE AV

DD6443 DD000006443 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 51655 A ACTIVE AV

DD74136 DD000074136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469005 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED COOK GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFIED MAULTSBY LAWRENCE STEPHEN

UNVERIFIED NEW WHITE JAY SCOTT

VERIFIED KOLB KEVIN ARTHUR

VERIFIED PRICE BARBARA MCDANIEL

VERIFIED COURIE ELI FADUAL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEED SANDRA COBB

VERIFIED DOHERTY ANNETTE CAPANDA

VERIFIED SCHLIPP WILLIAM TERRY

VERIFIED CALLENDER MELANIE MCNEELY

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS PAMELA ANGELI

VERIFIED DICKEY LEONARD CARTER

VERIFIED FAULKNER CARIN ZRIOKA

VERIFIED CAIN KARA MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING COPLEY WILLIAM GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUCKS PATRICIA

VERIFIED HANCOCK CYNTHIA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING MACRAE SAMUEL HINSDALE

UNVERIFIED DURANT MELINDA JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY MISTI MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAGER DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED CLARKE GEORGE LINCOLN

VERIFIED HARRIS CHARLES CLIFTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON TRISTAN PRESCOTT

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LAURINDA LANETTE

VERIFIED EDEN JUDITH ANDREA

VERIFIED HARMS NATALIE ANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW NELSON JESSICA GWEN

OVERSEAS CITIZEN TINKLENBERG CAMERON ALAN

VERIFIED STEWART MARTHA KAY

VERIFIED MUNOZ MEGHAN WHITNEY

VERIFIED NORRIS AMY MARIE

VERIFIED FLEEGLE BREANNA MARIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING LAFORCE CASSIE LYNN

VERIFIED MOSS CAMILLE MORTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PERSIANI PHILIP JEROME

VERIFIED DAHLKE MICHAELA REANN

VERIFIED TAULBEE LINDSEY AMANDA

VERIFIED HILL ANDERSON CHRISTINE

VERIFIED BOOKLESS TALON DREW

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS JARRETT COLE

VERIFIED STOCKTON MELINA LYNN

VERIFIED HENDERSON JOHN LINWOOD

VERIFIED SCHWANTES CHESLEY TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLTSCHLAG NOAH BERNARD

VERIFIED PERKA DENISE JEAN

VERIFIED DRESANG ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED FREEMAN JULIA PHARR

VERIFIED SAM ANGELA LYNNETTEA

L M N O P Q
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738
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YTD PC MASTER

122  BRETONSHIRE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 PO BOX 366

218  SHORE POINT DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 218 SHORE POINT DR

9633  LARGE OAK CT LELAND NC 28451 9633 LARGE OAK CT

4123  CAPE LANDING RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 4123 CAPE LANDING RD

172  LAKE DR BURGAW NC 28425 172 LAKE DR

III 8457  RIVER RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 PO BOX 1689

3820  SONDEY RD CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 3820 SONDEY RD

311  GLYNNWOOD DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 311 GLYNNWOOD DR

118  WHITMAN AVE CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 118 WHITMAN AVE

1035  SUMMER WOODS DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 1035 SUMMER WOODS DR

1013  SUMMERLIN FALLS CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 1013 SUMMERLIN FALLS CT

9507  HUCKABEE CT NE LELAND NC 28451 9507 HUCKABEE CT NE

2609  HARGATE CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 2609 HARGATE CT

208  CANNON RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 208 CANNON RD

318  LEHIGH RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 318 LEHIGH RD

313  FOXWOOD LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 313 FOXWOOD LN

4637  PINE HOLLOW DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 4637 PINE HOLLOW DR

6304  SHINN CREEK LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 6304 SHINN CREEK LN

509  SUPERIOR RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 509 SUPERIOR RD

4629  WESTGATE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 4629 WESTGATE RD

3960  INDEPENDENCE BLVD   #123 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3960 INDEPENDENCE BLVD # 123

JR 7111  KEY POINT DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 7111 KEY POINT DR

III 426  REDWOOD RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 426 REDWOOD RD

3827  QUEEN ANNE LOOP   #107 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3827 QUEEN ANNE LOOP # 107

4504  TESLA PARK DR   #203 WILMINGTON NC 28412 4504 TESLA PARK DR # 203

2216  LYNNWOOD DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 2216 LYNNWOOD DR

314  MACMILLAN AVE N WILMINGTON NC 28403 314 MACMILLAN AVE N

3738  SUMMER BAY TRL LELAND NC 28451 3738 SUMMER BAY TRL

418  KERR AVE S WILMINGTON NC 28403 7 FOLLIS AVE APARTMENT 2

395  WHISPER PARK DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 395 WHISPER PARK DR

7211  WALKING HORSE CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7211 WALKING HORSE CT

2405  BLUE JAY CT NW LONGWOOD NC 28452 2405 BLUE JAY CT NW

102  SUPERIOR CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 102 SUPERIOR CT

1817  SIR TYLER DR   #408 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1428 PARKVIEW CIRCLE

3861  WHITE BIRCH WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3861 WHITE BIRCH WAY

1033  SNOWDEN RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 1033 SNOWDEN RD

716  12TH ST S  #B WILMINGTON NC 28401 716 12TH ST S # B

65  DRAFTLINE CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 65 DRAFTLINE CT

1010  NUTT ST   #2223 WILMINGTON NC 28401 1010 NUTT ST # 2223

2154  BRITTON RD   #302 LELAND NC 28451 2154 BRITTON RD # 302

381  DARLINGTON AVE   #205 WILMINGTON NC 28403 381 DARLINGTON AVE # 205

1827 S SHORE DR SURF CITY NC 28445 1827 S SHORE DR

300  GATEWAY CONDOS DR   #330 SURF CITY NC 28445 300 GATEWAY CONDOS DR # 330

2018  KLEIN RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 2018 KLEIN RD

406  THRASHER CT WILMINGTON NC 28403 406 THRASHER CT

227  WARBLER WAY HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 227 WARBLER WAY

401  POPPLETON DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 401 POPPLETON DR

146  HILLCREST DR ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 146 HILLCREST DR

1513  ANN ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 1513 ANN ST

R S T U V W
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738
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YTD PC MASTER

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9102334015 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9106122173 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9102318145 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 284281689 9106126807 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9104650147 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106194874 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 9102790513 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9046163333 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 8284906224 W

LELAND NC 28451 9103983244 B

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9102745839 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106170346 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105478200 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9108593065 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9107994884 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9102320277 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104719199 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9103992975 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2526766151 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105481802 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

LELAND NC 28451 W

TORONTO ONTARIO M6G 1S4 CANADA WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 7813366780 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9105269628 W

LONGWOOD NC 28452 9105461651 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 4434650815 W

APT 303 WILMINGTON NC 284054323 9105472979 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105120465 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9104675727 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

LELAND NC 28451 7406103306 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9169177699 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7082009712 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9109345553 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 71 NC Y 10/5/1973 |H05| H05 W

NL M 79 SC Y 10/5/1992 |H08| H08

NL M 61 WV Y 4/6/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 71 IL Y 12/9/1992 |CF02| CF02 H

UN F 65 NC Y 3/9/2022 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

UN M 66 NC Y 7/17/1976 |FP07| FP07

NL F 65 WV Y 9/1/1993 |CF02| CF02

NL F 68 NC Y 4/20/1994 |CF06| CF06

NL M 57 NC Y 4/14/1994 |CF01| CF01

UN F 62 NC Y 4/29/1994 |M04| M04 W

UN F 73 NY Y 5/6/1994 |W21| W21 W

NL M 49 NC Y 1/7/2022 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL F 47 VA Y 9/26/1994 |CF06| CF06

NL F 53 PR Y 8/26/1988 |H08| H08

NL M 73 DC Y 3/20/1995 |FP07| FP07

NL F 67 NC Y 6/2/1995 |M06| M06

NL F 57 IN Y 6/21/1995 |M04| M04

NL M 57 NC Y 8/18/1995 |W33| W33 W

NL F 49 NJ Y 10/4/1995 |FP07| FP07

UN F 48 NC Y 3/21/1996 |CF06| CF06

NL M 76 WI Y 4/11/1996 |W30| W30 W

NL M 90 NJ Y 6/11/1996 |H08| H08

UN M 31 NC Y 2/14/2022 |FP06| FP06

UN M 36 Y 2/16/2022 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10 HM

NL F 46 NC Y 1/12/2022 |M04| M04

UN U 45 Y 2/7/2022 |W31| W31 W

UN U 40 Y 1/4/2022 |W24| W24 W

NL U 32 Y 4/1/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN M 29 N 4/4/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 29 MD Y 10/14/2016 |H08| H08

UN F 35 GA Y 6/26/2019 |H11| H11

UN F 39 NC Y 2/23/2022 |WB01| WACCAMAW UNC

UN F 34 MD Y 10/19/2020 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN U 31 Y 9/10/2019 |H02| H02 W

NL F 58 GA Y 10/13/2016 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

NL M 78 IL Y 6/17/2018 |M03| M03 W

NL F 35 NE Y 2/28/2022 |W29| W29 W

NL U 35 Y 2/16/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN U 29 Y 2/24/2022 |W25| W25 W

UN M 26 OH Y 2/19/2021 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 24 CA Y 3/9/2022 |W15| W15 W

NL F 20 TN N 2/10/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN U 71 Y 3/9/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN U 23 Y 2/28/2022 |W27| W27 W

NL M 23 IL Y 3/25/2022 |W13| W13 W

NL F 60 Y 1/18/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 58 IN Y 2/22/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN F 80 NC Y 9/13/2010 |P15| BETHEL

UN U 47 Y 3/1/2022 |W29| W29 W

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004093



YTD PC MASTER

20

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

16 3 COMMISSION #3

19

18

18

18

20

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

18

19

20

20

20

19

18

19

18

19

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

20

20

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

18

18

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004094



YTD PC MASTER

ED5

R/T

ED5

SCHOOL #6

ED5

ED4

ED3

R/T

ED5

R/T

R/T

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004095



YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004096



YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004097



YTD PC MASTER

N 1951 |H05| |H05|

N 1943 |H08| |H08|

N 1961 |04| |04|

N 1951 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1957 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1956 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1957 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1954 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1965 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1960 |M04| |M04|

N 1949 |W21| |W21|

N 1973 |02| |02|

N 1975 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1969 |H08| |H08|

N 1949 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1955 |M05| |M05|

N 1965 |M04| |M04|

N 1965 |H03| |H03|

N 1973 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1974 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1946 |W30| |W30|

N 1932 |H08| |H08|

N 1991 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1986 |G10| |G10|

N 1976 |M04| |M04|

N 1977 |W31| |W31|

N 1982 |W24| |W24|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1993 |W28| |W28|

N 1993 |H08| |H08|

N 1987 |H07| |H07|

N 1983 |18| |18|

N 1988 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1991 |H02| |H02|

N 1964 |10| |10|

N 1944 |M03| |M03|

N 1987 |W29| |W29|

N 1987 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1993 |W25| |W25|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1998 |W15| |W15|

N 2002 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1951 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1999 |W27| |W27|

N 1999 |W13| |W13|

N 1962 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1964 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1942 |P15| |P15|

N 1975 |W29| |W29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17690
17691
17692
17693
17694
17695
17696
17697
17698
17699
17700
17701
17702
17703
17704
17705
17706
17707
17708
17709
17710
17711
17712
17713
17714
17715
17716
17717
17718
17719
17720
17721
17722
17723
17724
17725
17726
17727
17728
17729
17730
17731
17732
17733
17734
17735
17736
17737
17738

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004098



YTD PC MASTER

DD79644 DD000079644 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153506 A ACTIVE AV

DD84101 DD000084101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 426800 A ACTIVE AV

DD88067 DD000088067 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131038 A ACTIVE AV

DD89131 DD000089131 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 432294 A ACTIVE AP

DD98317 DD000098317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600037813 A ACTIVE AV

DE133759 DE000133759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468818 A ACTIVE AV

DE297708 DE000297708 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469099 A ACTIVE AV

DE298076 DE000298076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166259847 A ACTIVE AP

DE307752 DE000307752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468695 A ACTIVE AV

DE315110 DE000315110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470749 A ACTIVE AP

DE317095 DE000317095 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 471053 A ACTIVE AN

DE343281 DE000343281 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132500 A ACTIVE AV

DE63330 DE000063330 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600038892 A ACTIVE A1

DE92408 DE000092408 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133859 A ACTIVE AN

DF18121 DF000018121 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467405 A ACTIVE AV

DG40765 DG000040765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 454633 A ACTIVE AV

DG46536 DG000046536 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130562 A ACTIVE AV

DG51704 DG000051704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166181613 A ACTIVE AP

DG64658 DG000064658 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 534588 A ACTIVE AP

DH10695 DH000010695 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 8669 A ACTIVE AP

DH10884 DH000010884 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 350049 A ACTIVE AP

DH10919 DH000010919 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 8893 A ACTIVE AV

DH10956 DH000010956 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 8930 A ACTIVE AV

DH12612 DH000012612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 10587 A ACTIVE AV

DH13146 DH000013146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 11121 A ACTIVE AP

DH13878 DH000013878 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 11853 A ACTIVE AV

DH16606 DH000016606 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 14582 A ACTIVE A1

DH17045 DH000017045 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 15021 A ACTIVE AV

DH18290 DH000018290 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 454219 A ACTIVE AP

DH18454 DH000018454 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 16430 A ACTIVE AP

DH18832 DH000018832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 16810 A ACTIVE AV

DH18983 DH000018983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 16961 A ACTIVE AV

DH19010 DH000019010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 16988 A ACTIVE AV

DH21316 DH000021316 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 19823 A ACTIVE AV

DH22507 DH000022507 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 305358 A ACTIVE A1

DH23748 DH000023748 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 22889 A ACTIVE AV

DH24842 DH000024842 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 24235 A ACTIVE AV

DH26278 DH000026278 REP DEM REP to DEM 71 PENDER 25989 A ACTIVE AV

DH28873 DH000028873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 29196 A ACTIVE AV

DH32236 DH000032236 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467117 A ACTIVE AV

DH32900 DH000032900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133530 A ACTIVE AP

DH33122 DH000033122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 88641 A ACTIVE AV

DH34235 DH000034235 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 125625 A ACTIVE AV

DH35204 DH000035204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 90723 A ACTIVE AP

DH36045 DH000036045 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153913 A ACTIVE AV

DH36406 DH000036406 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469143 A ACTIVE AP

DH37049 DH000037049 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470872 A ACTIVE AP

DH37090 DH000037090 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 92609 A ACTIVE AV

DH37311 DH000037311 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 449411 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004099



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WICKER MICHELLE RAYE

VERIFIED JONES KASEY LIANNE

VERIFIED JACKSON-ELLIS DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY PATRICK DANIEL

VERIFIED SANDERLIN LORI SUZETTE

VERIFIED HALL JULIE DENISE

VERIFIED CARROLL RICKY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRUILL EMILI ANN

VERIFIED BEVERLY-BEKEN BLANCA MARIBEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE HARRISON JOEL

UNVERIFIED NEW PRATICO ISABELLA ANN

VERIFIED COVEL DIANE IBSEN

UNVERIFIED SHANKLE JAMES WARREN

UNVERIFIED NEW PASQUINI MARTHA WATKINS

VERIFIED CHAPMAN JOSHUA EARL

VERIFIED SATTERFIELD ANDREW BAYNES

VERIFIED RIVERA LANDON DAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDICK DERRELL CARLONTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGLASHING KALIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOLUCH PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIER BRIAN LOUIS

VERIFIED LANIER KENNETH

VERIFIED LANIER THERESA FAYE

VERIFIED MERRITT GLENN DARDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN EARL DAVID

VERIFIED ERVIN RHONDA NORRIS

UNVERIFIED SIMON ROBERT CHARLES

VERIFIED SMITHWICK MARIE SENECHAL

VERIFICATION PENDING VEZINA DEBORAH SUE COOK

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER MONIQUE YVETTE

VERIFIED WELLS KAREN LANDRETH

VERIFIED WHITE BARBARA ANN

VERIFIED WHITE JESSE THOMAS

VERIFIED MORSE PETER DELANO

UNVERIFIED CARTER DORAN FAYE

VERIFIED MYERS MALVIN LAVANE

VERIFIED BELFORD CHRISTINA

VERIFIED DUDLEY LONNIE JAMES

VERIFIED RIDER-YOPP REBECCA MARIE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN JAMES MARKUS

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD HANNAH MILLER

VERIFIED MORGAN GEORGE RALPH

VERIFIED ROCHELLE BRIDGETT DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING STERKEN SHARON NANCE

VERIFIED SUGGS ANGELA PELIZZARI

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELL LYNDA SANDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING MAZZEO ROBERT CALVIN

VERIFIED REED REBECCA SUE

VERIFIED JENKINS PAULA STEWART

L M N O P Q
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

133  COVE SIDE LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 133 COVE SIDE LN

137  LULLWATER DR   #A WILMINGTON NC 28403 137 LULLWATER DR # A

8818  COLBERT PLACE DR LELAND NC 28451 8818 COLBERT PLACE DR

1507  MILITARY CUTOFF RD   #129 WILMINGTON NC 28403 1507 MILITARY CUTOFF RD # 129

33  PINE LAKE RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 33 PINE LAKE RD

3250  MIDVALE DR   #709 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3250 MIDVALE DR # 709

1101  8TH ST S WILMINGTON NC 28401 1101 8TH ST S

5936  LEXINGTON DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5936 LEXINGTON DR

3629  BEVERLY COVE WAY   #201 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3629 BEVERLY COVE WAY # 201

738  WHARTON AVE WILMINGTON NC 28412 738 WHARTON AVE

2239  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #C WILMINGTON NC 28403 2239 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # C

4318  HARRINGTON RD   #106 LELAND NC 28451 4318 HARRINGTON RD # 106

II 689  LANDMARK CV CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 689 LANDMARK COVE

1903 E BEACH DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 1042 TORREY PINES PL

335  LULLWATER DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 335 LULLWATER DR

4600  BAINRIDGE CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 4600 BAINRIDGE CT

3402  HEMLOCK WAY WINNABOW NC 28479 3402 HEMLOCK WAY

609  DUGGINS WAY   #H FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 609 DUGGINS WAY # H

115  PEMBROKE POINT LN   #APT-1A PEMBROKE NC 28372 115 PEMBROKE POINT LN # APT-1A

125  SPRING CHASE LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 125 SPRING CHASE LN

4002  PROVIDENCE CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 4002 PROVIDENCE CT

484  CHURCH ST WILLARD NC 28478 484 CHURCH ST

484  CHURCH ST WILLARD NC 28478 484 CHURCH ST

1744  ANDERSON RD WILLARD NC 28478 1744 ANDERSON RD

401  HOOVER RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 401 HOOVER RD

305 N SMITH ST BURGAW NC 28425 305 N SMITH ST

2364  SCOTTS HILL LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 2364 SCOTTS HILL LOOP RD

1424  COUNTRY CLUB DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 1424 COUNTRY CLUB DR

1805  BRIERWOOD RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 1805 BRIERWOOD RD

381  BIG FOUR RD CURRIE NC 28435 381 BIG FOUR RD

1195  SHADY LANE RD WILLARD NC 28478 1195 SHADY LANE RD

133  ZURCHERS DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 133 ZURCHERS DR

133  ZURCHERS DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 133 ZURCHERS DR

242  HICKORY POINT EXT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 PO BOX 98

1306  SMITH BAY CIR E WILMINGTON NC 28405 1306 SMITH BAY CIR E

122  GOLF TERRACE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 122 GOLF TERRACE DR

116  INLET CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 PO BOX 849

3874  MALPASS CORNER RD BURGAW NC 28425 3874 MALPASS CORNER RD

551  ATKINSON LOOP RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 551 ATKINSON LOOP RD

3117  ENTERPRISE DR   #M4 WILMINGTON NC 28405 3117 ENTERPRISE DR # M4

119  GENOES POINT RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 119 GENOES POINT RD SW

JR 107  E T BATSON RD BURGAW NC 28425 107 E T BATSON RD

111  ROYAL PALM AVE SURF CITY NC 28445 111 ROYAL PALM AVE

667  HOWARDS LANDING RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 667 HOWARDS LANDING RD

850  HOOVER RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 850 HOOVER RD

1212  BAY SIDE CIR W WILMINGTON NC 28405 1212 BAY SIDE CIR W

301  LINVILLE DR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 301 LINVILLE DR

101  DOLPHIN DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 101 DOLPHIN DR

320  CRAFTSMAN WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 320 CRAFTSMAN WAY

R S T U V W
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9103821135 W

LELAND NC 28451 9195185754 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9196382089 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9104954586 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9195939939 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

BOX 61 CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 9198121624 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275175643 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 4047842465 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 2525482067 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 2073999612 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9102977318 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9106040165 W

WILLARD NC 28478 W

WILLARD NC 28478 W

WILLARD NC 28478 9105207613 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102338131 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9106040687 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9106867846 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105201043 W

CURRIE NC 28435 9107899635 B

WILLARD NC 28478 9102594388 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9106750943 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102623218 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105082464 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102702015 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 284430849 9102700199 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9102643974 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102590162 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9104703756 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9102599752 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 2392470174 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102700456 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102321920 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9106173933 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104716097 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 52 Y 2/2/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN F 51 Y 10/23/2019 |W13| W13 W

NL F 55 TX Y 1/26/2022 |NB02| LELAND 31

UN U 39 Y 2/7/2020 |W33| W33 W

NL F 48 NC Y 10/12/2012 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL U 63 Y 2/23/2022 |W30| W30 W

NL M 68 NC Y 3/3/2022 |W29| W29 W

NL U 25 Y 3/9/2022 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

HL F 27 Y 2/18/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL M 24 Y 3/28/2022 |M03| M03 W

NL F 22 Y 4/6/2022 |W12| W12 W

UN F 54 Y 3/9/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL M 56 NC Y 11/2/2012 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN U 63 Y 4/7/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL M 33 NC Y 1/11/2022 |W13| W13 W

UN U 58 Y 1/4/2021 |M03| M03

HL M 34 Y 1/10/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 30 NC Y 8/15/2018 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

NL F 22 ME Y 10/9/2020 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE PMBK

NL F 58 NY Y 10/5/1994 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL M 48 NC Y 10/9/2014 |W21| W21 W

NL M 72 NC Y 6/12/1976 |UU17| UPPER UNION

NL F 68 NC Y 3/22/1972 |UU17| UPPER UNION

NL M 73 NC Y 10/1/1980 |LU16| LOWER UNION

NL M 73 NC Y 3/27/1992 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 55 NC Y 4/6/1992 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW BU

NL M 76 NC Y 2/3/1976 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL F 71 ME Y 2/22/1991 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN F 67 CA Y 12/16/2020 |CF06| CF06

NL F 46 NC Y 3/7/1994 |GR06| GRADY

NL F 80 NC Y 4/20/1968 |LU16| LOWER UNION

NL F 70 SC N 10/7/1984 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

NL M 72 AR N 10/7/1984 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

NL M 74 NY Y 10/9/1995 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 68 NC Y 7/6/2011 |H05| H05 W

NL M 88 SC Y 10/10/1996 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 73 NY Y 6/2/1997 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL M 64 NC N 3/17/1998 |CL05| COLUMBIA

NL F 49 VA Y 10/27/1999 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL M 39 NJ Y 1/4/2022 |CF05| CF05

NL U 51 Y 3/29/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 76 NC Y 1/16/2002 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

NL F 41 NC Y 2/2/2016 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL F 50 NC Y 12/27/2002 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 52 NC Y 2/23/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN F 79 NC Y 3/4/2022 |H05| H05 W

UN U 53 MA Y 3/31/2022 |CF02| CF02 H

NL F 68 PA Y 1/12/2004 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 68 NC Y 10/18/2020 |H08| H08

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

HOPE MILLS 7 12A 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF PEMBROKE 7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

CASTLE HAYNE 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

19

18

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

20

19

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

16 3 COMMISSION #3

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

R/T

ED5

ED4

SCHOOL #6

ED5

ED1

ED3

ED5

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

R/T

CL/U

CL/U

R/T

SH

R/T

MC

CL/U

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

CL/U

R/T

ED2

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

BB BC BD BE
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

COLUMBIA/UNION

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

SCOTTS HILL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

2 DISTRICT 2

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

PMBK TOWN OF PEMBROKE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

H CASTLE HAYNE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1971 |W13| |W13|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1983 |H03| |H03|

N 1974 |21| |21|

N 1959 |W30| |W30|

N 1954 |W29| |W29|

N 1997 |G10| |G10|

N 1995 |W21| |W21|

N 1998 |M03| |M03|

N 2000 |W12| |W12|

N 1968 |03| |03|

N 1966 |19| |19|

N 1959 |22| |22|

N 1989 |W13| |W13|

N 1964 |M03| |M03|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1992 |G1| |G1|

N 2000 |23| |23|

N 1964 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1974 |W21| |W21|

N 1950 |UU17| |UU17|

N 1954 |UU17| |UU17|

N 1949 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1949 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1967 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1946 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1951 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1955 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1976 |GR06| |GR06|

N 1942 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1952 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1950 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1948 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1954 |H05| |H05|

N 1934 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1949 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1958 |CL05| |CL05|

N 1973 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1983 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1971 |12| |12|

N 1946 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1981 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1972 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1970 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1943 |H05| |H05|

N 1969 |CF02| |CF02|

N 1954 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1954 |H08| |H08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17739
17740
17741
17742
17743
17744
17745
17746
17747
17748
17749
17750
17751
17752
17753
17754
17755
17756
17757
17758
17759
17760
17761
17762
17763
17764
17765
17766
17767
17768
17769
17770
17771
17772
17773
17774
17775
17776
17777
17778
17779
17780
17781
17782
17783
17784
17785
17786
17787
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YTD PC MASTER

DH37597 DH000037597 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 93116 A ACTIVE AV

DH37866 DH000037866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 93385 A ACTIVE AP

DH39115 DH000039115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 94634 A ACTIVE AV

DH39116 DH000039116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 94635 A ACTIVE AV

DH39250 DH000039250 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 396134 A ACTIVE AV

DH39626 DH000039626 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467060 A ACTIVE AP

DH40288 DH000040288 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469213 A ACTIVE AP

DH40908 DH000040908 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 96427 A ACTIVE AV

DH41251 DH000041251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 388901 A ACTIVE AV

DH41410 DH000041410 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153206 A ACTIVE AV

DH41495 DH000041495 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 314910 A ACTIVE AP

DH41763 DH000041763 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 324286 A ACTIVE AV

DH41978 DH000041978 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 126315 A ACTIVE AV

DH43000 DH000043000 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 98519 A ACTIVE AP

DH44409 DH000044409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 153712 A ACTIVE AV

DH44512 DH000044512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 100469 A ACTIVE AV

DH44973 DH000044973 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 460404 A ACTIVE AV

DH4528 DH000004528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 2498 A ACTIVE AV

DH45376 DH000045376 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600124825 A ACTIVE AV

DH46206 DH000046206 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153248 A ACTIVE AV

DH46390 DH000046390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 103113 A ACTIVE AP

DH46431 DH000046431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153413 A ACTIVE AV

DH46696 DH000046696 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 470939 A ACTIVE A1

DH47078 DH000047078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 367049 A ACTIVE A1

DH48544 DH000048544 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 106113 A ACTIVE AV

DH48906 DH000048906 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 106641 A ACTIVE AV

DH49916 DH000049916 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 108044 A ACTIVE AV

DH50071 DH000050071 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153935 A ACTIVE AV

DH50325 DH000050325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153061 A ACTIVE AV

DH5076 DH000005076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 3047 A ACTIVE AV

DH50763 DH000050763 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 428223 A ACTIVE AP

DH50769 DH000050769 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 109219 A ACTIVE AV

DH50834 DH000050834 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 109294 A ACTIVE AV

DH5137 DH000005137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 3108 A ACTIVE AV

DH52122 DH000052122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 137803 A ACTIVE AV

DH54502 DH000054502 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600131537 A ACTIVE AV

DH54597 DH000054597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 114666 A ACTIVE AV

DH55158 DH000055158 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 143561 A ACTIVE AV

DH55376 DH000055376 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 115771 A ACTIVE AV

DH56931 DH000056931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153643 A ACTIVE AV

DH56991 DH000056991 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 118370 A ACTIVE AV

DH57023 DH000057023 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 118422 A ACTIVE AV

DH57024 DH000057024 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 118423 A ACTIVE AV

DH57564 DH000057564 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 119276 A ACTIVE AV

DH57772 DH000057772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 446979 A ACTIVE AV

DH57787 DH000057787 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468291 A ACTIVE AV

DH5813 DH000005813 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 3785 A ACTIVE AP

DH58744 DH000058744 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 121055 A ACTIVE AV

DH58759 DH000058759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 121079 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BROWN THOMAS SIDNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BROMELLE JAMES KENDALL JOEL

VERIFIED GASTON SAMUEL JASON

VERIFIED GASTON AMANDA DAWN ROSSMAN

VERIFIED EMMA JAYNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING NOFFSINGER SHARON JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNTING SHIRLEY ANN

VERIFIED TAYLOR RANDOLPH

VERIFIED CONNER CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED EMME ROBERT ROGER

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED WEAVER KAYE BERNICE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND ANDREA COSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER CAROLE LYNN

VERIFIED HAAG KAREN ANN

VERIFIED EAKINS HERMINA E

VERIFIED MALPASS JACOB RYAN

VERIFIED CASTEEN LOIS BROWN

VERIFIED TOWNSEND JAMES BRIAN

VERIFIED KUPERUS DEREK RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS BRYAN DANIEL

VERIFIED COTMAN CALVIN LEE

UNVERIFIED ALLSBROOK ISAAC OMARI

UNVERIFIED LANE-BUSTILLOS ERIKA DANIELLE

VERIFIED BURACKER BARBARA JO

VERIFIED BORDEAUX SHANNON RICE

VERIFIED WEST FLOYD DANIEL

VERIFIED CATAPANO FRANK SCOTT

VERIFIED LOFTON VERNISE MAURICE

VERIFIED CORDING DELOIS CAISON

VERIFICATION PENDING BENDER JOANN DEVER

VERIFIED TAYLOR LINDA SUE

VERIFIED HAYES BRADFORD DALE

VERIFIED COSTON MICHAEL GREGORY

VERIFIED HORNER WINTER GAYLE

VERIFIED AYCOCK BRAD LERAY

VERIFIED MONTGOMERY SHAQUA DACHELLE

VERIFIED MAY BRANDY TENILLE

VERIFIED ROSENBERG CARY RICHARD

VERIFIED HANSLEY DEMETRIUS ANTWAN

VERIFIED BRINSON JACQUELYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KANE GREGORY JOHN

VERIFIED KANE JONI BENNETT

VERIFIED STRAUB CHRISTOPHER DUANE

VERIFIED MEEKS SAMANTHA DUNN

VERIFIED GILGO MATTHEW SOLOMON

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON FRANK LEE

VERIFIED LITTERIO DAWN BOWMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTSON MICHAEL ANTHONY

L M N O P Q
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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1881  HENRY BROWN RD BURGAW NC 28425 1881 HENRY BROWN RD

125  QUAIL RUN DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 125 QUAIL RUN DR

1018  KEL ASH RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 1018 KEL ASH RD

1018  KEL ASH RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 1018 KEL ASH RD

3820  SWEETBRIAR RD WILMINGTON NC 28403 3820 SWEETBRIAR RD

337  EMERALD COVE CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 337 EMERALD COVE CT

136  LAKE FOREST PKWY WILMINGTON NC 28401 136 LAKE FOREST PKWY

JR 900 W SATCHWELL ST   #8 BURGAW NC 28425 900 W SATCHWELL ST # 8

3614  BROKEN LIMB CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 3614 BROKEN LIMB CT

270  JERICHO RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 270 JERICHO RD

229  GUINEVERE LN   #304 WILMINGTON NC 28403 229 GUINEVERE LN # 304

4160  LAKE AVE   #C328 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4160 LAKE AVE # C328

65  ACADIAN LOOP   #102 HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 65 ACADIAN LOOP # 102

822  KINGS LANDING RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 PO BOX 813

105  PHOEBE CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 105 PHOEBE CT

241  STAG PARK RD BURGAW NC 28425 241 STAG PARK RD

2119  WISTERIA DR WILMINGTON NC 28401 2119 WISTERIA DR

20025  NC HWY 210 ROCKY POINT NC 28457 810 E WILMINGTON ST

9397  CASSADINE CT NE LELAND NC 28451 9397 CASSADINE CT NE

106  SEA TURTLE LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 106 SEA TURTLE LN

820  HARRELL RD BURGAW NC 28425 820 HARRELL RD

JR 52  WILLARD RD WILLARD NC 28478 52 WILLARD RD

417  MILL CREEK CT   #A WILMINGTON NC 28403 417 MILL CREEK CT # A

522  KERR AVE S  #17 WILMINGTON NC 28403 522 KERR AVE S # 17

537 N GREEN ACRES DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 537 N GREEN ACRES DR

9786  SHILOH RD IVANHOE NC 28447 9786 SHILOH RD

617  CREEK DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 617 CREEK DR

923 N ANDERSON BLVD TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 PO BOX 3494

701 W FREMONT ST BURGAW NC 28425 701 W FREMONT ST

9275  US HWY 117  N WILLARD NC 28478 9275 US HWY 117 N

2956  MIDTOWN WAY   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28403 2956 MIDTOWN WAY # 104

107  NANDINA DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 107 NANDINA DR

1519  CLARKS LANDING RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 1519 CLARKS LANDING RD

945  NC HWY 210  E HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 945 NC HWY 210 E

109  LEEWARD LN   #2D HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 109 LEEWARD LN # 2D

2007  SOUTHERN PINE DR LELAND NC 28451 2007 SOUTHERN PINE DR

109  CREEKSTONE TRL ROCKY POINT NC 28457 109 CREEKSTONE TRL

571  MILL CREEK RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 571 MILL CREEK RD

206  CREEKVIEW DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 206 CREEKVIEW DR

900 W SATCHWELL ST   #12 BURGAW NC 28425 900 W SATCHWELL ST # 12

111  QUAIL RUN DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 111 QUAIL RUN DR

117  HERON COVE RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 117 HERON COVE RD

117  HERON COVE RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 117 HERON COVE RD

205  BARBARA CT BURGAW NC 28425 205 BARBARA CT

3524  MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 3524 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD

4605  ATRIUM CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 4605 ATRIUM CT

1434  OLD MAPLE HILL RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 1434 OLD MAPLE HILL RD

9110  BOOTHBAY CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 9110 BOOTHBAY CT

JR 601 N TIMBERLY LN   #17 BURGAW NC 28425 601 N TIMBERLY LN # 17

R S T U V W
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

BURGAW NC 28425 9102598342 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9102314748 B

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9102331037 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9102335311 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106203154 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9106163222 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9103683905 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9102978368 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105407999 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9104657014 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9106323045 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9102623411 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9103387774 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102707775 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7034771872 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9103006190 B

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105020102 W

BURGAW NC 284255148 W

LELAND NC 28451 9107891780 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9107957091 W

BURGAW NC 28425 7328141592 W

WILLARD NC 28478 9109700470 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9103233155 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104481404 O

IVANHOE NC 28447 9106041420 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9103281307 W

TOPSAIL BEACH NC 284458819 9104314804 W

BURGAW NC 28425 B

WILLARD NC 28478 9102855841 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7327251398 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102702134 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9104706257 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9103297071 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9105410041 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105238220 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9104730455 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 8179446812 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9108330668 B

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7176585609 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

BURGAW NC 28425 4046639185 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9105385035 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 9102595618 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9108211123 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9103006142 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004113



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 68 NC Y 4/1/2004 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL M 36 NC Y 5/11/2004 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL M 45 Y 7/10/2004 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL F 45 FL Y 2/15/2004 |LC09| LONG CREEK

UN F 60 WI Y 10/13/2017 |W31| W31 W

NL F 83 MI Y 1/3/2022 |W33| W33 W

NL F 81 NC Y 3/7/2022 |W08| W08 W

NL M 69 NC Y 10/11/2004 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW BU

NL M 42 NC Y 1/23/2017 |CF05| CF05

UN M 51 NJ Y 1/18/2022 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL F 35 VA Y 3/13/2012 |W15| W15 W

UN F 67 Y 9/6/2012 |W31| W31 W

NL F 36 Y 3/15/2016 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 75 CT Y 12/28/2005 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 74 PA Y 2/18/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN F 73 NC Y 10/26/2006 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

NL M 35 NC Y 7/13/2021 |W08| W08 W

NL F 74 NC Y 3/10/1986 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL M 42 VA Y 7/22/2021 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL M 37 NY Y 10/28/2021 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL M 73 NJ Y 10/29/2007 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL M 33 NC Y 1/11/2022 |UU17| UPPER UNION

NL M 37 Y 4/1/2022 |W28| W28 W

NL F 32 NC Y 3/15/2016 |W28| W28 W

NL F 62 NC Y 8/16/2008 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 46 Y 9/14/2008 |CL05| COLUMBIA

NL M 80 NC Y 10/22/2008 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL M 64 NY Y 3/15/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY TB

UN M 35 Y 12/9/2021 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW BU

NL F 82 NC Y 9/27/1988 |LU16| LOWER UNION

NL F 89 KY Y 12/9/2019 |W31| W31 W

NL F 72 CT Y 2/10/2009 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL M 44 NC Y 3/11/2009 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL M 66 NC Y 4/8/1974 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL F 31 VA Y 12/8/2018 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL M 29 NC Y 2/9/2022 |NB02| LELAND 31

NL F 29 NC Y 1/23/2012 |GR06| GRADY

UN U 42 Y 4/16/2020 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL M 70 NY Y 6/20/2012 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 31 NC Y 2/17/2022 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW BU

NL F 28 NC Y 11/3/2012 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL M 63 PA Y 11/3/2012 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL F 63 PA Y 11/3/2012 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL M 41 GA Y 2/28/2013 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

UN F 30 Y 10/7/2020 |H08| H08

NL M 27 NC Y 2/8/2022 |H05| H05 W

NL M 63 NC Y 5/2/1978 |UH08| UPPER HOLLY

NL F 57 Y 2/20/2014 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL M 43 PA Y 3/6/2014 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW BU

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

TOPSAIL BEACH 7 05A 5 9

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004115



YTD PC MASTER

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 5 COMMISSION #5

20

20

18

16 5 COMMISSION #5

18

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 5 COMMISSION #5

18

16 3 COMMISSION #3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

20

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 5 COMMISSION #5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

R/T

R/T

R/T

MC

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

ED5

R/T

CTL

CL/U

R/T

CL/U

R/T

CL/U

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

ED5

MC

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

MH

SH

BB BC BD BE
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

CENTRAL

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

MOORES CREEK

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MAPLE HILL

SCOTTS HILL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOPSAIL BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004119



YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1986 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1977 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1977 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1962 |W31| |W31|

N 1939 |H03| |H03|

N 1941 |W08| |W08|

N 1953 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1980 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1971 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1987 |W15| |W15|

N 1955 |W31| |W31|

N 1986 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1947 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1948 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1949 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1987 |W08| |W08|

N 1948 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1980 |02| |02|

N 1985 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1949 |NB01| |NB01|

N 1989 |UU17| |UU17|

N 1985 |W28| |W28|

N 1990 |W28| |W28|

N 1960 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1976 |CL05| |CL05|

N 1942 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1958 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1987 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1940 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1933 |W31| |W31|

N 1950 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1978 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1956 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1991 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1993 |02| |02|

N 1993 |GR06| |GR06|

N 1980 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1952 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1991 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1994 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1959 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1959 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1981 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1992 |H08| |H08|

N 1995 |H05| |H05|

N 1959 |UH08| |UH08|

N 1965 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1979 |NB01| |NB01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17788
17789
17790
17791
17792
17793
17794
17795
17796
17797
17798
17799
17800
17801
17802
17803
17804
17805
17806
17807
17808
17809
17810
17811
17812
17813
17814
17815
17816
17817
17818
17819
17820
17821
17822
17823
17824
17825
17826
17827
17828
17829
17830
17831
17832
17833
17834
17835
17836
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YTD PC MASTER

DH59004 DH000059004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 121510 A ACTIVE AV

DH59189 DH000059189 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 121793 A ACTIVE AV

DH59446 DH000059446 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 122238 A ACTIVE AV

DH59864 DH000059864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 123052 A ACTIVE AV

DH61708 DH000061708 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 126122 A ACTIVE AV

DH62058 DH000062058 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 440700 A ACTIVE AV

DH62198 DH000062198 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 126987 A ACTIVE AV

DH62228 DH000062228 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 127040 A ACTIVE AV

DH63060 DH000063060 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 128502 A ACTIVE AV

DH63482 DH000063482 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 129320 A ACTIVE AV

DH64175 DH000064175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153582 A ACTIVE AV

DH64481 DH000064481 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468007 A ACTIVE AV

DH64604 DH000064604 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 131425 A ACTIVE AV

DH65059 DH000065059 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 132217 A ACTIVE AP

DH65769 DH000065769 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 133412 A ACTIVE AP

DH66709 DH000066709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 402326 A ACTIVE A1

DH66727 DH000066727 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153501 A ACTIVE AV

DH66864 DH000066864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 135181 A ACTIVE A2

DH66911 DH000066911 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467578 A ACTIVE AV

DH67559 DH000067559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 136463 A ACTIVE AV

DH6785 DH000006785 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 4757 A ACTIVE AV

DH68521 DH000068521 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 138496 A ACTIVE AV

DH68578 DH000068578 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 138597 A ACTIVE AV

DH68867 DH000068867 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 139100 A ACTIVE AV

DH69391 DH000069391 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 140046 A ACTIVE AV

DH69393 DH000069393 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 448197 A ACTIVE AV

DH69579 DH000069579 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153453 A ACTIVE AV

DH70290 DH000070290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 141612 A ACTIVE AV

DH70387 DH000070387 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 141772 A ACTIVE AP

DH70574 DH000070574 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 142036 A ACTIVE AP

DH70942 DH000070942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 142477 A ACTIVE AP

DH71496 DH000071496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 143575 A ACTIVE AV

DH71654 DH000071654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 143913 A ACTIVE AV

DH71691 DH000071691 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166259608 A ACTIVE AP

DH71728 DH000071728 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 144047 A ACTIVE AV

DH71837 DH000071837 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 541192 A ACTIVE AN

DH71956 DH000071956 REP LIB REP to LIB 71 PENDER 144501 A ACTIVE AV

DH72570 DH000072570 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 469321 A ACTIVE AP

DH72625 DH000072625 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 145945 A ACTIVE AV

DH72756 DH000072756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133673 A ACTIVE AN

DH73023 DH000073023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 146737 A ACTIVE AV

DH73263 DH000073263 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 147223 A ACTIVE AV

DH73642 DH000073642 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469182 A ACTIVE AP

DH74533 DH000074533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 149530 A ACTIVE AP

DH74677 DH000074677 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 149751 A ACTIVE AV

DH74827 DH000074827 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 150019 A ACTIVE AV

DH75059 DH000075059 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 150474 A ACTIVE AV

DH75115 DH000075115 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 150568 A ACTIVE AV

DH75700 DH000075700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 151557 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004121



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED KRIEGER AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CHILDERS CATHY JEAN

VERIFIED MABRY MARLEY SARAH

VERIFIED WEST KIMBERLY LYNN

VERIFIED BROWNING MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED SAUNDERS SAMANTHA RAE

VERIFIED CAMACHO FIGUEROA ARACELI

VERIFIED BIANCHI VINCENT JAMES

VERIFIED BOONE CONSTANCE HANCHEY

VERIFIED PORRATA MARIA AGNESIA

VERIFIED KALISH AMANDA DAWN

VERIFIED OWENS WILLIAM THURMAN

VERIFIED STRICKLAND ALEXIS MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEPITONE THOMAS RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ LOPEZ CRISTIAN

UNVERIFIED CUNI DE LA CONCEPCION RITA MARIA

VERIFIED BAILEY JAYNIE MARIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCFADDEN HAILEY ANN

VERIFIED MOHR JOHN WALTER

VERIFIED THOMAS LINDA JEAN

VERIFIED FOSTER DALLAS MYRL

VERIFIED SCHMOUDER ERIC CURTIS

VERIFIED GUNTER BRITTANY AMANDA

VERIFIED DUCKETT ROY PATTON

VERIFIED FLYNN BRENDA PICKETT

VERIFIED MYERS RHEA LYNN

VERIFIED GUTCH BRIANNA MARIE

VERIFIED MCCARTHY KESLEY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BACK JEFFREY PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNE JACOB ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SOBCZAK KATHRYN MARIE

VERIFIED BANNERMAN WALTER ANDER

VERIFIED FAISON THOMAS CODY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNAIR DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED RUBALCAVA ALFONSO

UNVERIFIED NEW HUNT LISA RENEE

VERIFIED CARTER BRIAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHWARTZ AARON MICHAEL

VERIFIED PFOUNTZ KAREN MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW DIETZEN KELSEY CHRISTINE

VERIFIED KROSS GRACIELA LORENA

VERIFIED MURCHISON KRYSTIN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOHR PETRA

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTLER LORI RAY

VERIFIED SWAIN KATHARINA ELISABETH

VERIFIED FLIPPIN JAMES ERIC

VERIFIED BALL LAUREN ELISE

VERIFIED LECLAIR DEBORAH ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOY DEVIN LEE

L M N O P Q
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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106  KILLDEER DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 106 KILLDEER DR

873  CLARKS LANDING RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 873 CLARKS LANDING RD

94  CIRRUS CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 94 CIRRUS CT

138  ROUGHLEAF TRL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 138 ROUGHLEAF TRL

100  DATE PALM CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 100 DATE PALM CT

2627  RAVENS GLASS CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 2627 RAVENS GLASS CT

3698  NC HWY 133 ROCKY POINT NC 28457 3698 NC HWY 133

33  KIMBERLY CT ROCKY POINT NC 28457 33 KIMBERLY CT

110  DUNES CT SURF CITY NC 28445 PO BOX 536

74 W CONOLLY CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 74 W CONOLLY CT

344  NORTH DR ROCKY POINT NC 28457 344 NORTH DR

2615  WILLOW ST WILMINGTON NC 28405 2615 WILLOW ST

263  BRIDAL CREEK DR BURGAW NC 28425 263 BRIDAL CREEK DR

404 W WINDWARD LANDING PL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 404 W WINDWARD LANDING PL

1773  REBECCA KENNEDY RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 1773 REBECCA KENNEDY RD

1914  CASTLE ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 1914 CASTLE ST

146  OLD FARM RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 146 OLD FARM RD

314  OAKMONT DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 314 OAKMONT DR

III 1008  STEEPLECHASE RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 1008 STEEPLECHASE RD

527  TURNER WAY HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 527 TURNER WAY

JR 1496  MORGAN RD KELLY NC 28448 1496 MORGAN RD

103  QUEENS CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 103 QUEENS CT

703 N TOPSAIL DR   #C SURF CITY NC 28445 703 N TOPSAIL DR # C

JR 562  GROVES POINT DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 562 GROVES POINT DR

892  BULLTAIL RD IVANHOE NC 28447 892 BULLTAIL RD

1561  12TH ST S WILMINGTON NC 28401 1561 12TH ST S

3565  SCOTTS HILL LOOP RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 235 ECHO CANYON LN

201  COLLEGIATE DR   #307 HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 211 COLLEGIATE DR APT 205

144  ASTER PL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 144 ASTER PL

754  CAPTAIN BEAM BLVD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 754 CAPTAIN BEAM BLVD

255  DORAL DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 255 DORAL DR

355  BANNERMAN RD WILLARD NC 28478 355 BANNERMAN RD

2520  SLOOP POINT RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2520 SLOOP POINT RD

2913  ARISTOCRAT LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2913 ARISTOCRAT LN

209  BRIDGERS AVE TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 PO BOX 23

4095  POPES CROSSING RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 4095 POPES CROSSING RD

431  RIVERLAND DR S CURRIE NC 28435 431 RIVERLAND DR S

428  RACINE DR   #204 WILMINGTON NC 28403 428 RACINE DR # 204

108  WYNDHAM WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 108 WYNDHAM WAY

1215 N MIDDLETON DR NW  #2209 CALABASH NC 28467 1215 N MIDDLETON DR NW # 2209

57  EXCALIBUR PT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 57 EXCALIBUR PT

115  CEDAR FARMS LN ROCKY POINT NC 28457 115 CEDAR FARMS LN

1008  STEEPLECHASE RD WILMINGTON NC 28412 1008 STEEPLECHASE RD

436  WIDGEON DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 436 WIDGEON DR

1098  HOOVER RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 1098 HOOVER RD

308  POPPLETON DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 308 POPPLETON DR

525  NORTH LINE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 169 UNIVERSITY GATE NW

225  HORSESHOE LN BURGAW NC 28425 225 HORSESHOE LN

108  SUMMERSET LNDG HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 108 SUMMERSET LNDG

R S T U V W
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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YTD PC MASTER

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9106209422 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9102009537 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9106048663 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 3195211555 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104716696 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9106855275 O

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 5857347287 W

WALLACE NC 284660536 9102715371 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

BURGAW NC 28425 9104701647 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 5407422044 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 6169539084 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9109685718 O

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7065138037 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9106324893 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9105079110 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9108211711 W

KELLY NC 28448 9102310464 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9105305588 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 8285561105 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 8033098249 W

IVANHOE NC 28447 9105403691 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9105232279 O

APT 6125 CHARLOTTE NC 282138277 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 284430839 9106762951 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9373618365 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9107891168 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9106200324 W

WILLARD NC 28478 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9196245979 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 9105814557 O

LUMBERTON NC 28358 I

CURRIE NC 28435 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2488076938 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104590244 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9204280370 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 3054812871 U

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 5402077233 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9105998348 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 3213243818 W

T2N4V8 CANADA HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9103869197 W

BURGAW NC 28425 8023240643 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9107956236 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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NL F 46 CO Y 6/6/2014 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 49 FL Y 8/4/2014 |LC09| LONG CREEK

NL F 33 NC Y 9/19/2014 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 54 IL Y 12/30/2014 |SP15| SLOOP POINT SC

NL M 43 NC Y 1/15/2016 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN U 25 Y 8/24/2020 |H11| H11

HL F 36 TX Y 3/17/2016 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

NL M 37 NY Y 5/6/2016 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

UN F 73 NC Y 9/12/2016 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL F 41 NY Y 9/28/2016 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL U 46 Y 2/14/2022 |LC09| LONG CREEK

UN U 70 Y 1/31/2022 |W27| W27 W

NL F 25 NC Y 10/28/2016 |GR06| GRADY

NL M 79 NJ Y 5/3/2017 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

HL M 23 NC Y 10/19/2017 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

HL F 61 OC Y 5/16/2018 |W27| W27 W

NL F 41 GA Y 2/2/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL M 23 PA Y 5/9/2018 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 52 NH Y 1/18/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL F 73 OC Y 9/27/2018 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL M 71 NC N 10/6/1988 |CS04| CASWELL

UN M 28 FL Y 3/4/2019 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 21 NC Y 10/1/2018 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 69 NV Y 5/10/2019 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 62 NC Y 7/11/2019 |CL05| COLUMBIA

HL F 24 MA Y 10/5/2020 |W08| W08 W

UN F 22 Y 1/31/2022 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

UN F 23 MD Y 11/27/2019 |SP15| SLOOP POINT SC

NL M 57 OH Y 12/13/2019 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL M 20 IL Y 1/3/2020 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN F 21 NC Y 1/9/2020 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL M 85 NC Y 3/13/2020 |LU16| LOWER UNION

NL M 34 NC Y 6/2/2020 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL M 39 Y 3/3/2022 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

HL M 55 TX Y 6/12/2020 |SC13| SURF CITY TB

NL F 54 Y 4/1/2022 |03| BRITTS

UN U 52 Y 7/26/2020 |GR06| GRADY

NL M 23 MI Y 3/7/2022 |W24| W24 W

NL F 59 CT Y 9/7/2020 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

UN F 32 WI Y 4/1/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

HL F 46 FL Y 10/1/2020 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN F 33 Y 10/7/2020 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

UN U 45 Y 3/4/2022 |W21| W21 W

UN F 59 VA Y 1/27/2021 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

UN F 19 NC Y 2/26/2021 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL M 42 AR Y 1/26/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 19 NC Y 4/26/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 64 TX Y 5/6/2021 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

NL M 19 NC Y 8/9/2021 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 12A 12 19

TOPSAIL BEACH 7 05A 5 9

7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 4 COMMISSION #4

18

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 4 COMMISSION #4

16 1 COMMISSION #1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

16 1 COMMISSION #1

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

16 4 COMMISSION #4

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

MC

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

MC

R/T

R/T

CL/U

SH

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

MC

SH

ED1

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

R/T

BB BC BD BE
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

COLUMBIA/UNION

SCOTTS HILL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

MOORES CREEK

SCOTTS HILL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOPSAIL BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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N 1976 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1973 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1989 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1968 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1979 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1997 |H07| |H07|

N 1986 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1985 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1949 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1981 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1976 |LC09| |LC09|

N 1952 |W27| |W27|

N 1997 |GR06| |GR06|

N 1943 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1999 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1961 |W27| |W27|

N 1981 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1999 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1970 |W21| |W21|

N 1949 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1951 |CS04| |CS04|

N 1994 |UT14| |UT14|

N 2001 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1953 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1960 |CL05| |CL05|

N 1998 |W08| |W08|

N 2000 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1999 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1965 |MT19| |MT19|

N 2002 |MT19| |MT19|

N 2001 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1937 |LU16| |LU16|

N 1988 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1983 |G10| |G10|

N 1967 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1968 |03| |03|

N 1970 |GR06| |GR06|

N 1999 |W24| |W24|

N 1963 |SH12| |SH12|

N 1990 |17| |17|

N 1976 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1989 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1977 |W21| |W21|

N 1963 |UT14| |UT14|

N 2003 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1980 |LT18| |LT18|

N 2003 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1958 |SB02| |SB02|

N 2003 |UT14| |UT14|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17837
17838
17839
17840
17841
17842
17843
17844
17845
17846
17847
17848
17849
17850
17851
17852
17853
17854
17855
17856
17857
17858
17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867
17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
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DH75832 DH000075832 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 151771 A ACTIVE AV

DH75864 DH000075864 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 151807 A ACTIVE AV

DH75931 DH000075931 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 151887 A ACTIVE AV

DH75951 DH000075951 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 151922 A ACTIVE AV

DH75978 DH000075978 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 151963 A ACTIVE AV

DH76179 DH000076179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 152366 A ACTIVE AV

DH76333 DH000076333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 469561 A ACTIVE AP

DH76417 DH000076417 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 71 PENDER 152755 A ACTIVE AV

DH76468 DH000076468 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130688 A ACTIVE AV

DH76509 DH000076509 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 152926 A ACTIVE AV

DH8129 DH000008129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 6102 A ACTIVE AV

DH8137 DH000008137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 6110 A ACTIVE AV

DH8945 DH000008945 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 343175 A ACTIVE AV

DH9511 DH000009511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 7485 A ACTIVE AP

DK32874 DK000032874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132301 A ACTIVE AV

DL101925 DL000101925 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153886 A ACTIVE AV

DL142576 DL000142576 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166016715 A ACTIVE AP

DL147135 DL000147135 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153888 A ACTIVE AV

DL173387 DL000173387 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 434013 A ACTIVE AV

DL175097 DL000175097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468351 A ACTIVE AV

DL180074 DL000180074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261622 A ACTIVE AN

DL180154 DL000180154 LIB REP LIB to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 378272 A ACTIVE AV

DL184330 DL000184330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154287 A ACTIVE AV

DL196923 DL000196923 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133611 A ACTIVE AN

DL197948 DL000197948 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153432 A ACTIVE AV

DL201029 DL000201029 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259804 A ACTIVE AP

DL216295 DL000216295 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 461056 A ACTIVE AV

DL216298 DL000216298 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130663 A ACTIVE AV

DL231879 DL000231879 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 362505 A ACTIVE AV

DL237180 DL000237180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470896 A ACTIVE AP

DL238119 DL000238119 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133726 A ACTIVE AN

DL249184 DL000249184 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468741 A ACTIVE AV

DL251354 DL000251354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467619 A ACTIVE AV

DL258535 DL000258535 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469503 A ACTIVE AP

DL274561 DL000274561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540590 A ACTIVE AV

DL58416 DL000058416 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 154434 A ACTIVE AP

DM22874 DM000022874 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 471103 A ACTIVE AN

DN101884 DN000101884 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600128701 A ACTIVE AV

DN109377 DN000109377 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131652 A ACTIVE AV

DN130420 DN000130420 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468224 A ACTIVE AV

DN133576 DN000133576 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 153669 A ACTIVE AV

DN141800 DN000141800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 419626 A ACTIVE AV

DN156008 DN000156008 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470778 A ACTIVE AP

DN44237 DN000044237 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131813 A ACTIVE AV

DN55831 DN000055831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470652 A ACTIVE AP

DN74043 DN000074043 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600126741 A ACTIVE AP

DN74610 DN000074610 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131467 A ACTIVE AV

DN93537 DN000093537 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131951 A ACTIVE AV

DN96837 DN000096837 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131465 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SHUGARTS CARRINA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCNINCH MATTHEW ROBERT LAWRENCE

VERIFIED CAMPBELL DOMINIC XAVIER

VERIFIED STEVENS ERIC MATTHEW

VERIFIED ANDERSON PAUL EVERETT

VERIFIED AYALA GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN SAMUEL THOMAS MERRITT

VERIFIED ADAMS FINN RYLAN

VERIFIED WOOD PAULA RENA

VERIFIED BROWN JENNIFER LOUISE

VERIFIED HARRIS LLOYD GRAHAM

VERIFIED HARRIS SANDRA GRAY

VERIFIED LEONARD MERRILY KATRINE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS GERTIE PEARL

VERIFIED SOO AUDREY GAILE

VERIFIED ROBERTS KAREN LEDFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING SUAREZ JUAN ROBERTO

VERIFIED ROBERTS CRAIG ROSS

VERIFIED ENNIS MEGAN BROOKE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ANDREW BROOKS

UNVERIFIED NEW BARNES LASONYA JOHNETTA

VERIFIED DUNAWAY JANET JOHNSON

VERIFIED MORTON MARTHA-GAY

UNVERIFIED NEW SHAVER PATTI WILLIAMSON

VERIFIED FLOCK ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGRAW MELANIE LEANNE

VERIFIED MCCLURE BRITTANY JONES

VERIFIED MCBRIDE CAROLYN JANE

VERIFIED ROCHELLE DANIEL ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CARRAWAY BRYSON SHEFFIELD

UNVERIFIED NEW BRUNER SCOTT MCNEILL

VERIFIED PENCE JEFFREY HARRISON

VERIFIED GRIFFIN ALLIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING VANDRUFF KATRINA LOUISE

VERIFIED ROBERTS JESSICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY DAVID RICHARD

UNVERIFIED NEW BUTLER WILLIAM SAMUEL

VERIFIED BALKEMA MARTIN IVAN

VERIFIED SPAINHOUR JAMIE MICHELLE

VERIFIED TART SARAH JANE

VERIFIED MEJIA STEVEN

VERIFIED WESTON SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PACK ALYSSA GRAY

VERIFIED POTTS FARRELL DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPSON MICHAEL GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ATKINSON PEGGY JEAN DIX

VERIFIED STOUT CHARLES CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED EDWARDS KENNY RAY

VERIFIED STOUT NICOLE SMITH

L M N O P Q
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

150  CORNEL LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 150 CORNEL LN

113  LIGHTWOOD KNOTT RD ROCKY POINT NC 28457 113 LIGHTWOOD KNOTT RD

401 S SMITH ST BURGAW NC 28425 401 S SMITH ST

603  GREENHOW CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 603 GREENHOW CT

224  TOPSAIL WATCH DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 224 TOPSAIL WATCH DR

123  PALM COTTAGE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 123 PALM COTTAGE DR

4635  SWEETFERN ROW   #308 WILMINGTON NC 28411 4635 SWEETFERN ROW # 308

2905 S SHORE DR SURF CITY NC 28445 2905 S SHORE DR

125  NORTH PALM DR WINNABOW NC 28479 125 NORTH PALM DR

356  POPPLETON DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 356 POPPLETON DR

6960  NC HWY 53  E BURGAW NC 28425 6960 NC HWY 53 E

6960  NC HWY 53  E BURGAW NC 28425 6960 NC HWY 53 E

2259  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #P WILMINGTON NC 28403 2259 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # P

8036  PINEY WOODS RD WILLARD NC 28478 8036 PINEY WOODS RD

9258  CHECKERBERRY SQ NW CALABASH NC 28467 9258 CHECKERBERRY SQ NW

209 S ANDERSON BLVD TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 209 S ANDERSON BLVD

5310  ASHBY ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5310 ASHBY ST

209 S ANDERSON BLVD TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 209 S ANDERSON BLVD

4908  VINEYARD LN   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4908 VINEYARD LN # 104

2201  ECHO LN WILMINGTON NC 28403 2201 ECHO LN

3530  GRENEDINE DR   #53 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3530 GRENEDINE DR # 53

1662  HONEYBEE LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 1662 HONEYBEE LN

718  AZALEA DR   #453 HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 718 AZALEA DR # 453

765  PICKERING DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 765 PICKERING DR NW

108 E YELLOW LOIS DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 108 E YELLOW LOIS DR

117  PALMATE CT LINDEN NC 28356 117 PALMATE CT

620  SILVER GRASS CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 620 SILVER GRASS CT

8610  ORCHARD LOOP RD LELAND NC 28451 8610 ORCHARD LOOP RD

1029  BLACK ASH RUN WILMINGTON NC 28409 1029 BLACK ASH RUN

710  MOHICAN TRL WILMINGTON NC 28409 710 MOHICAN TRL

22  GOLDSBORO ST OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 22 GOLDSBORO ST

823  STRICKLAND PL   #6 WILMINGTON NC 28403 823 STRICKLAND PL # 6

2463  CONFEDERATE DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 2463 CONFEDERATE DR

2305  SILVER STREAM LN   #3061 WILMINGTON NC 28401 2305 SILVER STREAM LN # 3061

302 E 4TH ST PEMBROKE NC 28372 305 GOUGH ST

101 S ALENA CT HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 PO BOX 2536

631  JUNCTION CREEK DR   #604 WILMINGTON NC 28412 631 JUNCTION CREEK DR # 604

200  BRUNSWICK AVE W HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 120 SHALLOTTE CROSSING PK

1440  SHERMAN DR   #701 CALABASH NC 28467 1440 SHERMAN DR # 701

1604  CROWS LANDING CIR WILMINGTON NC 28403 1604 CROWS LANDING CIR

220  DOWNY DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 220 DOWNY DR

425  TRIBUTARY CIR WILMINGTON NC 28401 425 TRIBUTARY CIR

26  CYPRESS GROVE DR   #C WILMINGTON NC 28401 26 CYPRESS GROVE DR # C

1090  MILLE AVE CALABASH NC 28467 1090 MILLE AVE

561  CATAMARAN DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 561 CATAMARAN DR

1620  GOLEY HEWETT RD SE  #403 BOLIVIA NC 28422 1620 GOLEY HEWETT RD SE # 403

2120  CASTLEBRIDGE CT NW CALABASH NC 28467 2120 CASTLEBRIDGE CT NW

965  GREAT EGRET CIR   #69B SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1090 MEADOWLANDS DR

2120  CASTLEBRIDGE CT NW CALABASH NC 28467 2120 CASTLEBRIDGE CT NW

R S T U V W
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9108592880 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9105200103 O

BURGAW NC 28425 9107899552 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7745022662 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9104425331 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9196002579 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 9102744741 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 9106171742 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 3046386204 W

BURGAW NC 28425 W

BURGAW NC 28425 9104708446 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

WILLARD NC 28478 9102839814 B

CALABASH NC 28467 9193095114 W

TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105061051 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2523670780 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 U

CALABASH NC 28467 2523414388 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2523159901 W

LINDEN NC 28356 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 2529470814 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7045197686 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 2525615968 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 8609784560 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 W

PEMBROKE NC 283729660 U

SURF CITY NC 284450028 2525315654 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WY STE 5 PMB 372 SHALLOTTE NC 284708118 U

CALABASH NC 28467 3365546908 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102201691 O

WILMINGTON NC 28401 3365435122 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 3369644392 W

CALABASH NC 28467 3369535464 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 3363017908 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271076049 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 19 OH Y 10/30/2019 |SP15| SLOOP POINT SC

HL M 19 Y 1/12/2021 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL M 19 NC Y 9/10/2020 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW BU

NL M 44 MA Y 9/3/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 76 OH Y 9/15/2021 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

HL M 54 CA Y 10/11/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN M 19 Y 3/16/2022 |H10| H10

NL M 19 NC Y 11/26/2019 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN F 48 MI Y 1/13/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 53 CA Y 12/10/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 78 Y 2/21/1976 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL F 73 NC Y 2/20/1976 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL F 52 NC Y 2/28/2014 |W12| W12 W

NL F 73 NC Y 4/9/1994 |CL05| COLUMBIA

NL F 57 NC Y 3/3/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN F 57 Y 3/11/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY TB

HL M 44 Y 9/23/2008 |AL51| ALDERMAN

NL U 59 Y 3/11/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY TB

NL F 37 NC Y 2/25/2020 |W13| W13 W

UN U 36 Y 2/9/2022 |W31| W31 W

NL F 41 NC Y 3/31/2022 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

NL F 56 NC Y 10/7/2016 |M04| M04 W

UN U 85 FL Y 3/18/2022 |UT14| UPPER TOPSAIL

NL F 62 SC Y 3/31/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

NL M 35 NY Y 1/28/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL U 32 Y 3/8/2022 |LI65| LINDEN

NL F 30 NC Y 7/29/2021 |H06| H06

NL F 30 Y 1/12/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

NL M 30 NC Y 12/31/2015 |FP04| FP04

UN U 27 Y 3/31/2022 |M07| M07

UN U 27 Y 4/4/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

NL M 25 NC Y 2/21/2022 |W24| W24 W

NL F 27 CT Y 1/19/2022 |W27| W27 W

NL F 44 N 3/14/2022 |W26| W26 W

NL F 28 Y 12/19/2021 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE PMBK

UN M 66 NC Y 4/1/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY

UN U 87 N 4/7/2022 |M06| M06

UN U 45 MI Y 11/2/2021 |CB04| SECESSION 2 13

UN F 58 NC Y 2/11/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

UN U 29 Y 2/4/2022 |H04| H04 W

HL M 29 NJ Y 2/18/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 29 NC Y 5/29/2019 |CF01| CF01

UN F 23 NC Y 3/28/2022 |W08| W08 W

UN M 71 NC Y 2/16/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL M 46 NC Y 3/24/2022 |FP07| FP07

UN F 63 NC Y 9/16/2021 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN M 46 Y 2/7/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN M 62 Y 2/21/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN F 46 Y 2/7/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
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YTD PC MASTER

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

BURGAW 7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

TOPSAIL BEACH 7 05A 5 9

7 12C 12 19

TOPSAIL BEACH 7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 12A 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 12C 12 19

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

TOWN OF PEMBROKE 7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

HOLDEN BEACH 7 13B 13 8

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 3 COMMISSION #3

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 5 COMMISSION #5

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

20

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

18

18

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

R/T

R/T

R/T

ED5

R/T

CTL

CTL

CL/U

ED1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

R/T

ED1

SCHOOL #5

ED5

ED1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

R/T

ED2

ED1

R/T

ED1

ED3

ED1

ED1

ED1

BB BC BD BE
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

COLUMBIA/UNION

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BU BURGAW 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOPSAIL BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOPSAIL BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

PMBK TOWN OF PEMBROKE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 HOLDEN BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17909
17910
17911
17912
17913
17914
17915
17916
17917
17918
17919
17920
17921
17922
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929
17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |SP15| |SP15|

N 2003 |CF11| |CF11|

N 2003 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1978 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1946 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1968 |LT18| |LT18|

N 2003 |H07| |H07|

N 2003 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1974 |04| |04|

N 1969 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1944 |MH07| |MH07|

N 1949 |MH07| |MH07|

N 1970 |W12| |W12|

N 1949 |CL05| |CL05|

N 1965 |17| |17|

N 1965 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1978 |AL51| |AL51|

N 1963 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1985 |W13| |W13|

N 1986 |W31| |W31|

N 1981 |G10| |G10|

N 1966 |M04| |M04|

N 1937 |UT14| |UT14|

N 1960 |17| |17|

N 1987 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1990 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1992 |H06| |H06|

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 1992 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1995 |M05| |M05|

N 1995 |15| |15|

N 1997 |W24| |W24|

N 1995 |W27| |W27|

N 1978 |W26| |W26|

N 1994 |23| |23|

N 1956 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1935 |M05| |M05|

N 1977 |20| |20|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 1993 |H04| |H04|

N 1993 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1993 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1999 |W08| |W08|

N 1951 |19| |19|

N 1976 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1959 |10| |10|

N 1976 |17| |17|

N 1960 |16| |16|

N 1976 |17| |17|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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17907
17908
17909
17910
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DP20647 DP000020647 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600112730 A ACTIVE AV

DP44735 DP000044735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131060 A ACTIVE AV

DP50721 DP000050721 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166200524 A ACTIVE AP

DP51991 DP000051991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600108495 A ACTIVE AV

DP52178 DP000052178 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 469192 A ACTIVE AP

DP6198 DP000006198 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66961 A ACTIVE AV

DR100691 DR000100691 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 472698 A ACTIVE AP

DR100843 DR000100843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 519287 A ACTIVE AP

DR101623 DR000101623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 473701 A ACTIVE AP

DR101958 DR000101958 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 474084 A ACTIVE AP

DR102540 DR000102540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 474735 A ACTIVE AP

DR102814 DR000102814 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 521350 A ACTIVE AP

DR102898 DR000102898 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 475127 A ACTIVE AP

DR104023 DR000104023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 476391 A ACTIVE AP

DR104089 DR000104089 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 476465 A ACTIVE AP

DR107453 DR000107453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540783 A ACTIVE AV

DR107875 DR000107875 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 536459 A ACTIVE AP

DR108332 DR000108332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 536971 A ACTIVE AP

DR108647 DR000108647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166165933 A ACTIVE A2

DR109970 DR000109970 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 483283 A ACTIVE AP

DR112163 DR000112163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 486157 A ACTIVE AP

DR112386 DR000112386 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 486140 A ACTIVE AP

DR112523 DR000112523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 486303 A ACTIVE AP

DR112554 DR000112554 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541161 A ACTIVE AP

DR11311 DR000011311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 110682 A ACTIVE AP

DR113140 DR000113140 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 487027 A ACTIVE AP

DR113696 DR000113696 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 487686 A ACTIVE AP

DR113966 DR000113966 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 488007 A ACTIVE AP

DR114470 DR000114470 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 488575 A ACTIVE AP

DR114502 DR000114502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 488609 A ACTIVE A1

DR115271 DR000115271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261498 A ACTIVE AP

DR115385 DR000115385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 489659 A ACTIVE A1

DR115515 DR000115515 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 489802 A ACTIVE AP

DR115756 DR000115756 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 503561 A ACTIVE AP

DR115772 DR000115772 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 490075 A ACTIVE AP

DR116700 DR000116700 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 491108 A ACTIVE AP

DR117047 DR000117047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 517581 A ACTIVE AP

DR117580 DR000117580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 492103 A ACTIVE AP

DR117761 DR000117761 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 492308 A ACTIVE AP

DR118089 DR000118089 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 492673 A ACTIVE AP

DR118144 DR000118144 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 492737 A ACTIVE AP

DR118329 DR000118329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 541051 A ACTIVE AP

DR118407 DR000118407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257451 A ACTIVE AV

DR118834 DR000118834 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 541109 A ACTIVE AP

DR118855 DR000118855 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 493535 A ACTIVE AP

DR119088 DR000119088 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 493800 A ACTIVE AP

DR119326 DR000119326 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 541122 A ACTIVE AP

DR119548 DR000119548 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 494342 A ACTIVE AP

DR11965 DR000011965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540596 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED DAWKINS DIANNE SMITH

VERIFIED LADD ADAM RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WISE NATASHA LYNN

VERIFIED FORTUNE ELAYSIA KAREE

VERIFICATION PENDING STOGNER EMMA LOUISE CAPEL

VERIFIED CONNER ANEVA JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING HYDE EUGENIA PURVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE DEANGILA JENALL

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD JIMMY

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES VICKIE OXENDINE

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE ANASTASIA NICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK ANESSA LEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BERGERON CRYSTAL LAVOIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT RODNEY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LAMAR RETELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS ROY MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR JENNIFER

CONFIRMATION PENDING WILLIAMS REBECCA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TYNER SHIRLEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALES STEVEN ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS KRISTA GENETHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNN FANTASIA CIARA

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON DEBBIE HUMPHREY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSSELWHITE KACI

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT AUSTIN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIS KHIRY N

UNVERIFIED SPEIGHTS LANCE DUANE-LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WORTHAM AMBER MARYAH

UNVERIFIED OXENDINE CORKEISHA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS CHAVIS MIRANDA DYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JAMES RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWER DANO

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES JORY CHRYSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRIER JAMIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GERALD JAVAR DIONE

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE CRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS NYDEISHIA RYJUNIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS MICKEY CARMICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRIE BRAD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MCEACHERN GARBRIELLE LAZETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY ERIKA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERSON BRIAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING IVEY TARA MCPHATTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDIN JEFFERY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR RICHARD

VERIFIED LEWIS HENRY GLENN
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279  GOLFVIEW CT SW SUPPLY NC 28462 279 GOLFVIEW CT SW

1356  OAK AVE NE WINNABOW NC 28479 1356 OAK AVE NE

810  DUNN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 810 DUNN RD

608  PINE BRANCHES CIR LELAND NC 28451 608 PINE BRANCHES CIR

3025  JEAN RABIN WAY   #304 WILMINGTON NC 28403 3025 JEAN RABIN WAY # 304

5057  NC 210 HWY E HARRELLS NC 28444 5057 NC 210 HWY E

41  BRISSON RD ST PAULS NC 28384 41 BRISSON RD

12246  NC41 HWY N LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 3004

4543  EVERGREEN CHURCH RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 4543 EVERGREEN CHURCH RD

254  STAFFORD DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 254 STAFFORD DR

204  LEVI RD ROWLAND NC 28383 204 LEVI RD

1457  SAMPSON RD ROWLAND NC 28383 1457 SAMPSON RD

217  SHAWN F RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 2993

116  SCHOOL ST LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 116 SCHOOL ST

1044  ALLENTON RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 1006 ALLENTON RD

37  SHAW RD ST PAULS NC 28384 37 SHAW RD

14  DISNEY DR MAXTON NC 28364 14 DISNEY DR

1085  JACOBS RD MAXTON NC 28364 PO BOX 3418

595  WINDING CREEK RD   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 403 GENOVA DR

14137  NC72 HWY E ORRUM NC 28369 14137 NC72 HWY E

1444  ODUM RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 1444 ODUM RD

688  BALLANCE FARM RD ST PAULS NC 28384 688 BALLANCE FARM RD

102  UNION CHAPEL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 22

28  SEMINOLE RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 28 SEMINOLE RD

705  AMBER LEAF DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 705 AMBER LEAF DR

12746  NC72 HWY W RED SPRINGS NC 28377 12746 NC72 HWY W

1277  LOWE RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 1277 LOWE RD

625  MELINDA RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 625 MELINDA RD

1970 N ROBERTS AVE   #109C LUMBERTON NC 28358 1970 N ROBERTS AVE # 109C

IV 1301  EISENHOWER ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 P.O. BOX 3154

2049  GRAY GOOSE LOOP FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2049 GRAY GOOSE LOOP

751  COLUMBUS CIR RED SPRINGS NC 28377 751 COLUMBUS CIR

1633  OLD RED SPRINGS RD MAXTON NC 28364 1633 OLD RED SPRINGS RD

950  LONNIE FARM RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 950 LONNIE FARM RD

24  NOLIE'S DR MAXTON NC 28364 PO BOX 242

3940 N WALNUT ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 3940 N WALNUT ST

1203 E 13TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 1203 E 13TH ST

519 N ALFORD RD ST PAULS NC 28384 519 N ALFORD RD

5515  OAKGROVE CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 5515 OAKGROVE CHURCH RD

137 E WORTH ST ST PAULS NC 28384 137 E WORTH ST

367  CANDY PARK RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 367 CANDY PARK RD

3093  WESTMINSTER RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 PO BOX 210

648  ALEXWOOD DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 648 ALEXWOOD DR

1117 E WHITE POND RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 1117 E WHITE POND RD

7795 N CHICKEN RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 7795 N CHICKEN RD

101  FANNIE RD ORRUM NC 28369 101 FANNIE RD

580  BURNT ISLAND RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 580 BURNT ISLAND RD

67  JOE'S RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 67 JOE'S RD

308  OXFORD RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 308 OXFORD RD
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SUPPLY NC 28462 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 4435678453 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9108498630 W

LELAND NC 28451 B

WILMINGTON NC 28403 8289947252 W

HARRELLS NC 28444 9103340449 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 W

LUMBERTON NC 283593004 9152080846 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9103746429 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105217717 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 9104229374 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 I

PEMBROKE NC 283722993 9106105608 I

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 9103034944 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 I

ST PAULS NC 28384 9107237284 B

MAXTON NC 28364 9108878172 I

PEMBROKE NC 283723418 9107512935 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9107462435 B

ORRUM NC 28369 9107350305 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9103744441 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9107368520 O

PEMBROKE NC 283720022 9107369883 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9108162003 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9107336468 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107406872 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106242489 B

LUMBERTON NC 28359 9108275268 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103011507 I

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9107512731 I

MAXTON NC 28364 9105211314 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105364541 I

PEMBROKE NC 283720242 9107407295 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107360751 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9105854170 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 4077999515 I

ST PAULS NC 28384 9108240428 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9103167616 I

LONGWOOD NC 284520210 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 B

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106745576 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9106187952 I

ORRUM NC 28369 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9104160086 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 U
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NL F 71 Y 9/24/2020 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 37 NC Y 1/26/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK WPM

NL F 53 VA Y 7/11/2019 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

NL F 24 Y 7/17/2020 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 25

NL F 24 NC Y 3/5/2022 |W31| W31 W

UN F 61 Y 3/7/2022 |P65| LAKE CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 4/4/2008 |32A| ST PAULS

NL F 42 NC Y 4/17/2018 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL M 49 NC Y 5/6/2008 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 59 NC Y 5/6/2008 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 68 NC Y 5/6/2008 |39| UNION

NL F 32 NC Y 10/9/2018 |01| ALFORDSVILLE

NL F 32 NC Y 4/9/2008 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 62 NC Y 8/29/2008 |10| LUMBER BRIDGE LUMB

NL M 51 NC Y 9/22/2008 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 34 NC Y 2/2/2022 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 45 NC Y 11/3/2020 |34| OXENDINE

NL F 39 NC Y 12/10/2020 |01| ALFORDSVILLE

NL F 33 NC Y 7/13/2017 |CC18| CROSS CREEK 18 FAY

NL F 31 NC Y 11/20/2009 |03| BRITTS

NL F 72 NC Y 10/11/2010 |25| RAFT SWAMP

HL M 55 FL Y 10/22/2010 |32A| ST PAULS

NL F 30 NC Y 12/17/2010 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE PMBK

NL F 30 NC Y 3/28/2022 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 64 Y 4/13/1976 |11| LUMBERTON #1

NL F 59 OC Y 3/14/2011 |24| PHILADELPHUS

NL F 29 NC Y 7/21/2011 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 29 SC Y 9/12/2011 |35| PROSPECT

NL M 31 NY N 10/20/2011 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL M 30 NC Y 10/26/2011 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL F 28 DC Y 3/29/2022 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL F 28 NC Y 3/2/2012 |28| RENNERT

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |34| OXENDINE

NL M 63 NC Y 3/15/2008 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 43 NC Y 3/16/2012 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 31 NC Y 5/3/2012 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL F 40 Y 3/9/2018 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL M 35 Y 7/18/2012 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 41 NC Y 5/8/2012 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 30 NC Y 6/13/2012 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 48 NC Y 5/30/2012 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 28 Y 3/13/2022 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

UN F 55 Y 12/26/2021 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 28 SC Y 3/15/2022 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL M 52 NC Y 7/14/2012 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 30 NC Y 9/2/2012 |03| BRITTS

UN M 60 NC Y 3/23/2022 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 29 Y 7/7/2012 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL M 71 Y 12/21/2021 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT
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UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

PROPOSED WINNABOW 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

BELVILLE 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 13A 13 9

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBER BRIDGE 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12A 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF PEMBROKE 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM2 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM5 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #5 7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM3 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP2 ST PAULS COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP2 ST PAULS COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24
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19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 7

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8
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ED2

ED4

SCHOOL #5

ED5

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8
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2 DISTRICT 2

26 H2GO
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

WPM PROPOSED WINNABOW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 BELVILLE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LUMB TOWN OF LUMBER BRIDGE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

PMBK TOWN OF PEMBROKE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1951 |12| |12|

N 1985 |05| |05|

N 1969 |G1| |G1|

N 1998 |04| |04|

N 1998 |W31| |W31|

N 1961 |P65| |P65|

N 1955 |31| |31|

N 1980 |08| |08|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1963 |04| |04|

N 1954 |39| |39|

N 1990 |01| |01|

N 1990 |23| |23|

N 1960 |10| |10|

N 1971 |41| |41|

N 1988 |32| |32|

N 1977 |34| |34|

N 1983 |01| |01|

N 1989 |CC18| |CC18|

N 1991 |03| |03|

N 1950 |25| |25|

N 1967 |31| |31|

N 1992 |22| |22|

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 1958 |11| |11|

N 1963 |24| |24|

N 1993 |23| |23|

N 1993 |35| |35|

N 1991 |12| |12|

N 1992 |13| |13|

N 1994 |G4| |G4|

N 1994 |28| |28|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1979 |23| |23|

N 1991 |11| |11|

N 1982 |13| |13|

N 1987 |31| |31|

N 1981 |04| |04|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1974 |23| |23|

N 1994 |11| |11|

N 1967 |G3| |G3|

N 1994 |05| |05|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1992 |03| |03|

N 1962 |41| |41|

N 1993 |22| |22|

N 1951 |11| |11|
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DR11999 DR000011999 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 111748 A ACTIVE AP

DR120143 DR000120143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 495013 A ACTIVE AP

DR120147 DR000120147 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 495018 A ACTIVE AP

DR120474 DR000120474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 495400 A ACTIVE AP

DR120791 DR000120791 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 495758 A ACTIVE AP

DR12176 DR000012176 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 112090 A ACTIVE AP

DR12254 DR000012254 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 112239 A ACTIVE AP

DR123625 DR000123625 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 57071 A ACTIVE AV

DR124128 DR000124128 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 499857 A ACTIVE AP

DR124763 DR000124763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 500658 A ACTIVE AP

DR124926 DR000124926 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 500854 A ACTIVE AP

DR125772 DR000125772 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 501883 A ACTIVE AP

DR12595 DR000012595 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 112809 A ACTIVE AP

DR126222 DR000126222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 502432 A ACTIVE AP

DR126419 DR000126419 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 502704 A ACTIVE AP

DR127072 DR000127072 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 503615 A ACTIVE AP

DR128005 DR000128005 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 504860 A ACTIVE AP

DR128607 DR000128607 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 505633 A ACTIVE AP

DR129203 DR000129203 DEM REP DEM to REP 24 COLUMBUS 91785 A ACTIVE AV

DR130303 DR000130303 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 507852 A ACTIVE AP

DR130346 DR000130346 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166257611 A ACTIVE AV

DR130912 DR000130912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166250257 A ACTIVE AV

DR131223 DR000131223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 508979 A ACTIVE AP

DR131527 DR000131527 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 509403 A ACTIVE AP

DR131612 DR000131612 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 509514 A ACTIVE AP

DR132562 DR000132562 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 541014 A ACTIVE AP

DR133135 DR000133135 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 511619 A ACTIVE AP

DR134011 DR000134011 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 512784 A ACTIVE AP

DR134062 DR000134062 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 512852 A ACTIVE AP

DR134419 DR000134419 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 513370 A ACTIVE AP

DR134753 DR000134753 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 540865 A ACTIVE AV

DR135201 DR000135201 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 514402 A ACTIVE AP

DR135399 DR000135399 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 532921 A ACTIVE AP

DR135528 DR000135528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 514813 A ACTIVE AP

DR136368 DR000136368 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 515826 A ACTIVE AP

DR136982 DR000136982 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 516640 A ACTIVE AP

DR13705 DR000013705 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 120464 A ACTIVE AP

DR137167 DR000137167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 516856 A ACTIVE A1

DR137511 DR000137511 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 517255 A ACTIVE AP

DR137685 DR000137685 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 517431 A ACTIVE AP

DR137930 DR000137930 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 517720 A ACTIVE AP

DR137946 DR000137946 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 517739 A ACTIVE AP

DR138005 DR000138005 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 517808 A ACTIVE AP

DR138015 DR000138015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 517821 A ACTIVE AP

DR138177 DR000138177 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 518014 A ACTIVE A1

DR138211 DR000138211 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 518051 A ACTIVE AP

DR13828 DR000013828 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 120641 A ACTIVE AP

DR138326 DR000138326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 518185 A ACTIVE AP

DR138426 DR000138426 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 518310 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR DARLENE GAY

VERIFICATION PENDING STRATFORD TIONNA NYREE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT KENNETH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE TASHAUNA SHANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWELL RICHARD LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR RANDY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN NANCY CURRIE

VERIFIED SMITH HEDI BRITT

VERIFICATION PENDING MALLOY DAVID ANTIONE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR HENRY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR CHINA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR SHONNIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOWNSEND DEBRA ANN MERRITT

VERIFICATION PENDING SNELL JOSHUA MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITEHEAD CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKERSON CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCRAE SHAYLA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ALISHA NICOLE

VERIFIED NORMAN HELEN DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWERS CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED OSPINA HERMAN JOSE

VERIFIED CURRIE ERIQ SHANTEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON MARK ANTINE JERROD

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND ASHLY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER SARAH LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE CHRISTIE PAMELA LOGRONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN MARIA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR MATTHEW GENTRY

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAL SAMUEL PEYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR JOSIAH BENJAMIN

VERIFIED HODGES ANNE BISHOP

VERIFICATION PENDING VANDROFF LEEANN ROBINSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES JOSEPH INGRAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ROCHA SAMUEL TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE DEBRA PARKER

VERIFICATION PENDING POWERS DANIEL IAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON ANGELA HESTER

UNVERIFIED JONES MARLIN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR AUSTIN TERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING LORICK DERRICA DASIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN NAITONIO EQUANTA LAZELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING NOBLES GEORGE PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON JEANNETTE

UNVERIFIED WALTERS SARAH LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS ADDISON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL ELLEN JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS AERIEL SHONTA

UNVERIFIED HAMMONDS TRENTON DALE
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58  OLAN DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 58 OLAN DR

202 E 13TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 202 E 13TH ST

400  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR   #313 LUMBERTON NC 28358 400 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR # 313

309 E WARDELL DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 309 E WARDELL DR

406 W 20TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 406 W 20TH ST

58  OLAN DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 58 OLAN DR

4303  CRICKLEWOOD ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 4303 CRICKLEWOOD ST

2238  CENTER RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 98 LUTHER BRISSON RD

999  BRISSON RD ST PAULS NC 28384 999 BRISSON RD

141  NAVAHO DR SHANNON NC 28386 141 NAVAHO DR

6224  NC710 HWY S ROWLAND NC 28383 6224 NC710 HWY S

141  NAVAHO DR SHANNON NC 28386 141 NAVAHO DR

106  STIRLING DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 106 STIRLING DR

191  SHOP DR RED SPRINGS NC 28377 191 SHOP DR

497  LYNDSEY LN SHANNON NC 28386 497 LYNDSEY LN

1860  ARMORY RD PARKTON NC 28371 1860 ARMORY RD

2005 E ELIZABETHTOWN RD   #203H LUMBERTON NC 28358 2005 E ELIZABETHTOWN RD # 203H

73  BELL FARM RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 73 BELL FARM RD

1351  BUTLER TOWN RD CLARENDON NC 28432 1351 BUTLER TOWN RD

696  TURNPIKE RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 696 TURNPIKE RD

1612  LAGUARDIA DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 1612 LAGUARDIA DR

JR 7324  BRONSTEIN DR PARKTON NC 28371 7324 BRONSTEIN DR

307 N WALNUT ST FAIRMONT NC 28340 307 N WALNUT ST

127  MARVIN DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 127 MARVIN DR

13496  NC72 HWY E LUMBERTON NC 28358 13496 NC72 HWY E

3703  CLIFFRIDGE DR   #3 LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 595

301 S LAFAYETTE ST ST PAULS NC 28384 301 S LAFAYETTE ST

2269  LAMB RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 2269 LAMB RD

2547  BRIDGERS RD ROWLAND NC 28383 2547 BRIDGERS RD

380  SCARLET DR FAIRMONT NC 28340 380 SCARLET DR

80  BROWNSTONE DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 80 BROWNSTONE DR

25  WASHINGTON DR FAIRMONT NC 28340 PO BOX 123

50  LOCHERN RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 50 LOCHERN RD

JR 198  LIGHTHOUSE RD MAXTON NC 28364 198 LIGHTHOUSE RD

429  WILTON DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 429 WILTON DR

46  AVERY RD ST PAULS NC 28384 46 AVERY RD

653 S CREEK RD ORRUM NC 28369 653 S CREEK RD

50  SPORTMAN DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 3064

324 W GREAT MARSH CHURCH RD ST PAULS NC 28384 324 W GREAT MARSH CHURCH RD

569  OWEN DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 569 OWEN DR

799  MARTIN RD ST PAULS NC 28384 799 MARTIN RD

1207  EISENHOWER ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 1207 EISENHOWER ST

59  TRACTOR LN MAXTON NC 28364 PO BOX 1544

540 W BLUE ST ST PAULS NC 28384 540 W BLUE ST

123  PROCTORVILLE CHURCH RD ORRUM NC 28369 123 PROCTORVILLE CHURCH RD

1456  BRAYBOY RD ROWLAND NC 28383 1456 BRAYBOY RD

11109  NC41 HWY N LUMBERTON NC 28358 11109 NC41 HWY N

133  SMITTYS DR MAXTON NC 28364 133 SMITTYS DR

822  CHAVIS RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 822 CHAVIS RD
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LUMBERTON NC 28360 9107368262 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 5405958328 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106744479 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 7065246661 M

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107404476 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9103918321 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107332477 W

BLADENBORO NC 283208700 9108740225 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9102575120 B

SHANNON NC 28386 9102031168 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 9107406108 I

SHANNON NC 28386 9109295039 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107401700 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 5704602643 W

SHANNON NC 28386 9107976318 I

PARKTON NC 28371 9105842989 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9108274712 I

CLARENDON NC 28432 7729135275 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107340491 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 U

PARKTON NC 28371 9105364871 B

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106107159 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107851507 W

LUMBERTON NC 28359 A

ST PAULS NC 28384 9106354422 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107344906 W

ROWLAND NC 28383 9103169772 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106335046 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9103166188 W

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9107401902 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 O

MAXTON NC 28364 9103037957 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107408950 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9106186382 W

ORRUM NC 28369 9108272281 W

PEMBROKE NC 283723064 I

ST PAULS NC 28384 9107409433 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9103749444 B

ST PAULS NC 28384 9102413354 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 5714068141 I

PEMBROKE NC 283721544 9105340859 I

ST PAULS NC 28384 9107799791 B

ORRUM NC 28369 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 9102589975 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106740197 W

MAXTON NC 28364 9107742054 I

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9107335397 I
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NL F 57 IL Y 3/31/1990 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL F 41 NY Y 9/2/2012 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL M 29 NC Y 10/10/2012 |16| LUMBERTON #6 LMBT

NL F 28 NC N 9/11/2012 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE PMBK

NL M 29 Y 10/11/2012 |18A| LUMBERTON #8A LMBT

NL M 55 NC Y 3/31/1990 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL F 68 NC Y 4/5/1972 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL F 48 NC Y 12/29/2015 |P15| BETHEL

NL M 27 NC Y 8/14/2013 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 27 NC Y 11/19/2013 |30| SADDLETREE

NL F 27 NC Y 12/30/2013 |39| UNION

NL F 30 NC Y 4/7/2014 |30| SADDLETREE

NL F 63 NC Y 3/22/1980 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL M 31 PA Y 5/14/2014 |26A| RED SPRINGS

NL F 67 NC Y 8/28/2014 |28| RENNERT

NL M 49 TX Y 12/30/2014 |21| PARKTON

NL F 27 NC Y 8/26/2015 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL F 25 NC Y 10/6/2015 |30| SADDLETREE

NL F 57 FL Y 3/4/2022 |P25B| WILLIAMS 2

NL M 28 NC Y 4/8/2016 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

UN U 52 Y 1/6/2022 |SH77| SHERWOOD

NL M 26 NC Y 6/15/2021 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

NL M 38 SC Y 12/18/2015 |05A| FAIRMONT FAIR

NL F 32 NC Y 7/26/2016 |03| BRITTS

NL F 26 SC Y 8/2/2016 |03| BRITTS

NL F 49 Y 3/4/2022 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL F 39 NC Y 10/2/2016 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 26 NC Y 11/8/2016 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 26 NC Y 11/8/2016 |39| UNION

NL M 25 NC Y 11/14/2016 |07| GADDYS

NL F 27 NC Y 2/17/2022 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL F 42 NC Y 4/4/2017 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL M 25 NC Y 8/25/2020 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL M 29 WA Y 6/9/2017 |39| UNION

NL F 57 NC Y 10/3/2017 |03| BRITTS

NL M 28 NC Y 12/14/2017 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 68 NC Y 10/6/1980 |20| ORRUM

NL F 54 NC Y 1/22/2018 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 22 NC Y 7/11/2017 |32A| ST PAULS

NL F 23 NC Y 2/26/2018 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 24 NC Y 3/20/2018 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

NL M 72 FL Y 3/22/2018 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL M 58 NC Y 3/27/2018 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 42 NY Y 3/17/2018 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL F 61 NC Y 4/3/2018 |20| ORRUM

NL M 25 NC Y 4/4/2018 |39| UNION

NL F 53 NC Y 5/20/1991 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 31 NC Y 4/11/2018 |35| PROSPECT

NL M 30 NC Y 4/12/2018 |34| OXENDINE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM6 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #6 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF PEMBROKE 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 9

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM3 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM2 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

7 12C 12 19

7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF FAIRMONT 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM2 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP3 ST PAULS COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM5 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #5 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP3 ST PAULS COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 1

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

46 CD7 CD7 CO

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 8

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 2

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

46 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WTFD WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BB BC BD BE
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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TCRD

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

PMBK TOWN OF PEMBROKE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIR TOWN OF FAIRMONT 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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N 1965 |11| |11|

N 1981 |12| |12|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1994 |22| |22|

N 1993 |18A| |18A|

N 1967 |11| |11|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1974 |P15| |P15|

N 1995 |31| |31|

N 1995 |30| |30|

N 1995 |39| |39|

N 1992 |30| |30|

N 1959 |11| |11|

N 1991 |26| |26|

N 1955 |28| |28|

N 1973 |21| |21|

N 1995 |12| |12|

N 1997 |30| |30|

N 1965 |P25| |P25|

N 1994 |08| |08|

N 1970 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1996 |G9| |G9|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1990 |03| |03|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1973 |12| |12|

N 1983 |32| |32|

N 1996 |41| |41|

N 1996 |39| |39|

N 1997 |07| |07|

N 1995 |11| |11|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1997 |08| |08|

N 1993 |39| |39|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1954 |20| |20|

N 1968 |23| |23|

N 2000 |32| |32|

N 1999 |41| |41|

N 1998 |09| |09|

N 1950 |13| |13|

N 1964 |23| |23|

N 1980 |32| |32|

N 1961 |20| |20|

N 1997 |39| |39|

N 1969 |08| |08|

N 1991 |35| |35|

N 1992 |34| |34|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
17984
17985
17986
17987
17988
17989
17990
17991
17992
17993
17994
17995
17996
17997
17998
17999
18000
18001
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024
18025
18026
18027
18028
18029
18030
18031
18032
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DR138638 DR000138638 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 518555 A ACTIVE AP

DR139821 DR000139821 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 519965 A ACTIVE AP

DR140072 DR000140072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 520284 A ACTIVE AP

DR140096 DR000140096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 520317 A ACTIVE AP

DR141025 DR000141025 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 521521 A ACTIVE AP

DR141501 DR000141501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 522215 A ACTIVE AP

DR14174 DR000014174 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600087815 A ACTIVE AV

DR141791 DR000141791 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 522683 A ACTIVE AP

DR141816 DR000141816 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 522717 A ACTIVE AP

DR142044 DR000142044 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 523006 A ACTIVE AP

DR142474 DR000142474 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 523609 A ACTIVE AP

DR142691 DR000142691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 523850 A ACTIVE AP

DR142694 DR000142694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 523853 A ACTIVE AP

DR142698 DR000142698 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 523857 A ACTIVE AP

DR14453 DR000014453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 121546 A ACTIVE AP

DR145555 DR000145555 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 527723 A ACTIVE AP

DR145869 DR000145869 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 528121 A ACTIVE A1

DR146193 DR000146193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 528493 A ACTIVE AP

DR146207 DR000146207 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 528507 A ACTIVE AP

DR146465 DR000146465 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 528766 A ACTIVE AP

DR146780 DR000146780 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 529090 A ACTIVE AP

DR147068 DR000147068 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 529462 A ACTIVE AP

DR147645 DR000147645 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 530156 A ACTIVE AP

DR147850 DR000147850 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 530449 A ACTIVE AP

DR148039 DR000148039 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 530698 A ACTIVE AP

DR148392 DR000148392 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 531157 A ACTIVE AP

DR149000 DR000149000 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 531989 A ACTIVE AP

DR149577 DR000149577 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 532816 A ACTIVE AP

DR150823 DR000150823 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 534671 A ACTIVE AP

DR150926 DR000150926 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 534812 A ACTIVE AP

DR151049 DR000151049 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 534997 A ACTIVE AP

DR151056 DR000151056 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 535004 A ACTIVE AP

DR151181 DR000151181 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 535187 A ACTIVE AP

DR151235 DR000151235 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 535265 A ACTIVE AP

DR15159 DR000015159 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 130669 A ACTIVE AP

DR152483 DR000152483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 537027 A ACTIVE AP

DR152881 DR000152881 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 537569 A ACTIVE AP

DR152912 DR000152912 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 537605 A ACTIVE AP

DR153056 DR000153056 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 537797 A ACTIVE AP

DR153879 DR000153879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 538969 A ACTIVE AP

DR154092 DR000154092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 539247 A ACTIVE AP

DR154158 DR000154158 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 539320 A ACTIVE AP

DR154179 DR000154179 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 539342 A ACTIVE A1

DR154197 DR000154197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 539362 A ACTIVE AP

DR154320 DR000154320 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 539524 A ACTIVE AP

DR154441 DR000154441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 539677 A ACTIVE AP

DR154836 DR000154836 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 540188 A ACTIVE AV

DR154863 DR000154863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540235 A ACTIVE AV

DR154975 DR000154975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540420 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18033
18034
18035
18036
18037
18038
18039
18040
18041
18042
18043
18044
18045
18046
18047
18048
18049
18050
18051
18052
18053
18054
18055
18056
18057
18058
18059
18060
18061
18062
18063
18064
18065
18066
18067
18068
18069
18070
18071
18072
18073
18074
18075
18076
18077
18078
18079
18080
18081
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VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA NESTOR JESUS

VERIFICATION PENDING BAXLEY CORNEAL LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR VERDIE ELORY

VERIFICATION PENDING POOLE JAMAL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRING DARIUS OWENS

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEGRIA ALBERTO SENOBIO

VERIFIED LARSON STIG ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS ERNEST REID

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON KALEM MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE ZACKERY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER AMY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ STEPHANIE ARCOS

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD DAKOTA

VERIFICATION PENDING GIPSON ANAUYA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WASHINGTON JERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR ROGER ORLANDO

UNVERIFIED BULLARD JOSIAH JAMISON

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLSON ERICA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE KENDRICK COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSTAFA RAGHAD KHALAF

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS SEAN LAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGE ANGELA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTS FREEMAN REBECCA SELINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR PATRICK VICTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MCBRIDE EIG'MIJAH TYI'ASIA

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS JUSTIN DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOYD KEITH WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR AMBER RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RANSOM JEFFERY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WASHINGTON ERIYANA DONASHA LYNISEY

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAL SOPHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT LEANNA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON BRYANT NYKIEM

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE JESSICA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON ALTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON LOGAN PRECIOUS TERRI

VERIFICATION PENDING REGINO-AGAPITO RICARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING MASHRAH WABIL GHAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWINGTON SHAKORI WILLO LOCKLEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS JALYN DAVID SAMOHT

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL MCIVER SEPTEMBER TANIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL HORACE WAYNE

UNVERIFIED HUNT SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS ASHTON JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT LOGAN JADYN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARMICHAEL LESTER ROMEL

VERIFIED ALVARADO-ORTIZ BENJAMIN

VERIFIED RAMSEUR NOLON CAMEION

VERIFICATION PENDING WELSH RICHARD RAMON

L M N O P Q
18033
18034
18035
18036
18037
18038
18039
18040
18041
18042
18043
18044
18045
18046
18047
18048
18049
18050
18051
18052
18053
18054
18055
18056
18057
18058
18059
18060
18061
18062
18063
18064
18065
18066
18067
18068
18069
18070
18071
18072
18073
18074
18075
18076
18077
18078
18079
18080
18081
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71  RENEE CIR LUMBERTON NC 28358 71 RENEE CIR

292  LITTLEFIELD ACRES LOOP RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 292 LITTLEFIELD ACRES LOOP RD

504  DOSTA DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 504 DOSTA DR

191  ACRES LN ORRUM NC 28369 PO BOX 221

717  PROSPECT RD   #112 PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 7260

190  COMBINE DR ST PAULS NC 28384 190 COMBINE DR

445  KRISTEN LN SW SUPPLY NC 28462 445 KRISTEN LN SW

73  SHAND DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 73 SHAND DR

2860 N BROADRIDGE RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 610 COPE RD

10977  NC711 HWY PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 3786

402  PEARSALL RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 402 PEARSALL RD

83  FERNWOOD CIR LUMBERTON NC 28360 83 FERNWOOD CIR

65  JAC-LOC DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 2862

221  CHEYENNE DR FAIRMONT NC 28340 PO BOX 1464

279  HARLIE RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 279 HARLIE RD

4742  CENTERVILLE CHURCH RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 4742 CENTERVILLE CHURCH RD

124  GEORGE AND MOLLIE DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 124 GEORGE AND MOLLIE DR

105  SOUTHFIELD RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 105 SOUTHFIELD RD

6036  IONA CHURCH RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 6036 IONA CHURCH RD

5002  WHITE OAK DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 5002 WHITE OAK DR

21  BURNETTE DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 21 BURNETTE DR

4972  RED HILL RD   #141 MAXTON NC 28364 4972 RED HILL RD # 141

1206 E 7TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 1206 E 7TH ST

10846  NC72 HWY W PEMBROKE NC 28372 10846 NC72 HWY W

3650  MEADOWVIEW RD   #APT-3 LUMBERTON NC 28358 3650 MEADOWVIEW RD # APT-3

143  SOUTHFIELD RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 143 SOUTHFIELD RD

4290  OLD STAGE RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 4290 OLD STAGE RD

3962  SINGLETARY CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 3962 SINGLETARY CHURCH RD

8140  NC711 HWY PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 629

402 S AUSTIN ST   #4B MAXTON NC 28364 402 S AUSTIN ST # 4B

91  REO DR ROWLAND NC 28383 91 REO DR

100  WADE RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 100 WADE RD

2068  MARTIN RD ST PAULS NC 28384 2068 MARTIN RD

1072  ODUM RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 1072 ODUM RD

1401 E 8TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 1401 E 8TH ST

216  EAGLEWOOD LOOP LUMBERTON NC 28358 216 EAGLEWOOD LOOP

35  PRESTIGE DR SHANNON NC 28386 35 PRESTIGE DR

1014  JONES RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 1014 JONES RD

5268  NC711 HWY PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 3082

523 W 4TH AVE RED SPRINGS NC 28377 523 W 4TH AVE

221  DERRICK RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 221 DERRICK RD

346  ROBERTS FARM RD ROWLAND NC 28383 346 ROBERTS FARM RD

3050  ALAMAC RD   #5 LUMBERTON NC 28358 C/O JAMIE LYNN LOT 5

154  SMOKEY RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 154 SMOKEY RD

4005  KINGS CROSS RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 4005 KINGS CROSS RD

555  CRANDLEMIRE RD   #53 LUMBERTON NC 28358 555 CRANDLEMIRE RD # 53

252  GENTLE WIND DR ST PAULS NC 28384 252 GENTLE WIND DR

155  SPRINGSIDE RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 155 SPRINGSIDE RD

3078  NORMENT RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 3078 NORMENT RD

R S T U V W
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LUMBERTON NC 28358 O

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9103914628 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

PROCTORVILLE NC 283750221 9104160333 B

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9106272016 B

ST PAULS NC 28384 9107055748 O

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9104054626 I

RED SPRINGS NC 283777430 9109770970 B

C/O CHRISTINA MAYNOR PEMBROKE NC 283723786 9108520599 I

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9105518721 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9106059208 O

PEMBROKE NC 283722862 9106824358 I

FAIRMONT NC 283401123 9107341152 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9103018732 B

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9105446361 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9102583147 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9102809390 W

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9108272293 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107742990 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9106332414 I

MAXTON NC 28364 9102272151 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106057169 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9109043747 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9104747309 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9102327925 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9107386566 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106335120 I

PEMBROKE NC 283720629 I

MAXTON NC 28364 7042221801 B

ROWLAND NC 28383 9107258143 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 I

ST PAULS NC 28384 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9107401630 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 3479384620 B

SHANNON NC 28386 9106354925 O

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9103015082 O

PEMBROKE NC 283723082 9103012591 I

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9108746623 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9106276557 B

ROWLAND NC 28383 9105229169 I

3050 ALAMAC RD LUMBERTON NC 283586252 9107607036 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9109182181 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9106742598 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107401566 B

ST PAULS NC 28384 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9106279950 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9102253314 I

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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HL M 37 Y 4/27/2018 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 32 NC Y 6/29/2018 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 52 NC Y 8/3/2018 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 36 NC Y 8/1/2018 |20| ORRUM

NL M 22 NC N 10/4/2018 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

HL M 25 NC Y 11/6/2018 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 51 FL Y 10/9/2018 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 22 NC Y 12/4/2018 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL M 25 NC Y 12/4/2018 |03| BRITTS

NL M 21 NC Y 5/9/2018 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 23 NC Y 3/14/2019 |26A| RED SPRINGS

HL F 21 Y 4/18/2018 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL M 21 NC Y 5/17/2018 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 20 NC Y 5/16/2018 |07| GADDYS

NL M 55 NC Y 3/20/1988 |02| BACK SWAMP

NL M 46 NC Y 11/12/2019 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL M 21 NC Y 12/8/2019 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 20 MD Y 6/14/2018 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL M 20 NC Y 7/24/2018 |38| THOMPSON

NL F 20 Y 5/29/2019 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL M 37 NC Y 12/24/2019 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL F 49 KY Y 1/21/1973 |34| OXENDINE

HL F 23 NC Y 2/28/2020 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL M 20 NC Y 3/5/2020 |24| PHILADELPHUS

NL F 20 NC Y 2/12/2020 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL M 35 NC Y 5/29/2020 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL M 51 NC Y 8/9/2020 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL F 28 NC Y 9/22/2020 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 69 Y 10/15/2020 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 22 NC Y 10/20/2020 |19| MAXTON MAXT

NL F 40 NC Y 10/23/2020 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 31 Y 10/23/2020 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL M 21 Y 10/27/2020 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 30 NC Y 10/28/2020 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL M 85 NC Y 2/24/1968 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL F 30 NY Y 12/23/2020 |12| LUMBERTON #2

HL M 19 NC Y 2/25/2021 |28| RENNERT

NL M 22 MD Y 3/2/2021 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL F 19 NC Y 7/17/2020 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 19 NC Y 7/20/2021 |26A| RED SPRINGS RDSP

NL F 19 NC Y 8/19/2021 |12| LUMBERTON #2

NL M 67 Y 9/5/2021 |39| UNION

NL M 19 NC Y 2/5/2020 |03| BRITTS

NL M 19 NC Y 1/23/2020 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL F 19 NC Y 10/8/2019 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL M 31 NC Y 9/6/2021 |16| LUMBERTON #6 LMBT

HL M 28 PR N 10/18/2021 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 19 ND Y 10/30/2021 |26A| RED SPRINGS

NL M 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM5 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #5 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM2 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF MAXTON 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM3 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM5 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #5 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18033
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46 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

46 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 6

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 8

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 8

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 6

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 2

46 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 2

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18033
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BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

ED2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2 20 WHITEHOUSE

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BB BC BD BE
18033
18034
18035
18036
18037
18038
18039
18040
18041
18042
18043
18044
18045
18046
18047
18048
18049
18050
18051
18052
18053
18054
18055
18056
18057
18058
18059
18060
18061
18062
18063
18064
18065
18066
18067
18068
18069
18070
18071
18072
18073
18074
18075
18076
18077
18078
18079
18080
18081

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004172



YTD PC MASTER

2 DISTRICT 2

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAXT TOWN OF MAXTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDSP TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1985 |09| |09|

N 1990 |08| |08|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1986 |20| |20|

N 2000 |22| |22|

N 1997 |31| |31|

N 1971 |12| |12|

N 2000 |22| |22|

N 1997 |03| |03|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 1999 |26| |26|

N 2001 |25| |25|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 2002 |07| |07|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1976 |05| |05|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 2002 |38| |38|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 1985 |11| |11|

N 1973 |34| |34|

N 1999 |13| |13|

N 2002 |24| |24|

N 2002 |12| |12|

N 1987 |11| |11|

N 1971 |05| |05|

N 1994 |41| |41|

N 1953 |23| |23|

N 2000 |19| |19|

N 1982 |23| |23|

N 1991 |05| |05|

N 2001 |09| |09|

N 1992 |25| |25|

N 1937 |13| |13|

N 1992 |12| |12|

N 2003 |28| |28|

N 2000 |22| |22|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 2003 |26| |26|

N 2003 |12| |12|

N 1955 |39| |39|

N 2003 |03| |03|

N 2003 |05| |05|

N 2003 |11| |11|

N 1991 |16| |16|

N 1994 |31| |31|

N 2003 |27| |27|

N 2003 |11| |11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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DR15811 DR000015811 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 140039 A ACTIVE AP

DR20448 DR000020448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 180240 A ACTIVE AP

DR20645 DR000020645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 180492 A ACTIVE AP

DR20917 DR000020917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 180836 A ACTIVE AP

DR21161 DR000021161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 181159 A ACTIVE AP

DR2249 DR000002249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 10284 A ACTIVE AP

DR22982 DR000022982 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 191682 A ACTIVE AP

DR25173 DR000025173 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 210622 A ACTIVE AP

DR25521 DR000025521 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 211071 A ACTIVE AP

DR2594 DR000002594 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 20134 A ACTIVE AP

DR26081 DR000026081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 220509 A ACTIVE AP

DR27592 DR000027592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 230067 A ACTIVE AP

DR27692 DR000027692 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 230185 A ACTIVE AP

DR27715 DR000027715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 230214 A ACTIVE AP

DR27940 DR000027940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 230496 A ACTIVE AP

DR29026 DR000029026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 232001 A ACTIVE AP

DR29224 DR000029224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 232319 A ACTIVE AP

DR30760 DR000030760 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 523973 A ACTIVE AP

DR31214 DR000031214 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258362 A ACTIVE AV

DR32275 DR000032275 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 261966 A ACTIVE AP

DR33030 DR000033030 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 280003 A ACTIVE AP

DR33436 DR000033436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 280580 A ACTIVE AP

DR3452 DR000003452 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 21306 A ACTIVE AP

DR3462 DR000003462 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 21327 A ACTIVE AP

DR34695 DR000034695 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 291547 A ACTIVE AP

DR34953 DR000034953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 291893 A ACTIVE AP

DR3497 DR000003497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 21388 A ACTIVE AP

DR36447 DR000036447 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 301738 A ACTIVE AP

DR36781 DR000036781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 310403 A ACTIVE AP

DR36782 DR000036782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 310404 A ACTIVE AP

DR36840 DR000036840 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 310475 A ACTIVE AP

DR36914 DR000036914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 310576 A ACTIVE AP

DR37504 DR000037504 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 311336 A ACTIVE AP

DR37560 DR000037560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 311425 A ACTIVE AP

DR38026 DR000038026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 320421 A ACTIVE AP

DR3807 DR000003807 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 30084 A ACTIVE AP

DR38623 DR000038623 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 145952 A ACTIVE AV

DR38830 DR000038830 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 145985 A ACTIVE AV

DR3886 DR000003886 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 30191 A ACTIVE AP

DR3970 DR000003970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 30311 A ACTIVE AP

DR39875 DR000039875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 342059 A ACTIVE A1

DR4065 DR000004065 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 30448 A ACTIVE AP

DR40811 DR000040811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 360041 A ACTIVE AP

DR41554 DR000041554 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 66922 A ACTIVE AV

DR41838 DR000041838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 380273 A ACTIVE AP

DR41928 DR000041928 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 380451 A ACTIVE AP

DR41960 DR000041960 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 380528 A ACTIVE AP

DR4296 DR000004296 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 30737 A ACTIVE AP

DR43261 DR000043261 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 410152 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
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VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON ADDIE STONE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL ALBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEDGPETH LINDA ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSS SUSAN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TYSON MELTON RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LYTCH DINA MCPHAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOODY FAYE WOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING PARNELL CYNTHIA BURTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MABE CURTIS ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS LARRY WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMINGS DELORA REVELS

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL PATTIE HUNT

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPPELL MARCELLA CUMMINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS JUDY BULLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES DENISE HUNT

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMPSON SHIRLEY JACOBS

VERIFICATION PENDING CLOTHIER LORNA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS MELISSA JANE

VERIFIED HA KHIE SEM

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODCOX ARLIE ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR KENNY

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JAMES MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS WILLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING EMANUEL DEBBIE BLUE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOTER SUE ROGERS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR RUDOLPH

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAL HARVEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT SANDRA WOODS

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS BETTY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGENS ROLAND THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING IVEY BRENDA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR JESSIE ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CARLTON WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDIN KENNETH RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT CAROLYN JONES

VERIFIED MCMILLAN DONNA FLOWERS

VERIFIED MCMILLAN JAMES DON

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT ROBERT GERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING HEUBACH GREG WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED MARCINSKY DEANA LOCKLEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON RANDY DARYL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARCINSKY PETER EDWARD

VERIFIED TAYLOR JAMES HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT PATSY H

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE JAMES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE DORIS HAMMONDS

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERSON ROBERT DARRYL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT NORMA PREVATTE

L M N O P Q
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004177



YTD PC MASTER

705  8TH ST PEMBROKE NC 28372 705 8TH ST

5305  SIMMONS DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 5305 SIMMONS DR

1105 N ELM ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 591

5305  SIMMONS DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 5305 SIMMONS DR

JR 205 E 23RD ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 205 E 23RD ST

9039  NC130 HWY W MAXTON NC 28364 9039 NC130 HWY W

1016 S AUSTIN ST MAXTON NC 28364 1016 S AUSTIN ST

295 N FAYETTEVILLE ST PARKTON NC 28371 295 N FAYETTEVILLE ST

SR 420 W PARKTON TOBEMORY RD PARKTON NC 28371 P.O. BOX 374

SR 1325  GRAHAM RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 1325 GRAHAM RD

2569  UNION CHAPEL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 479

150  KYLON DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 150 KYLON DR

266  JAY CEE HUT RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 266 JAY CEE HUT RD

2692  HEZEKIAH RD MAXTON NC 28364 P.O. BOX 632

180  FRAN ST SHANNON NC 28386 180 FRAN ST

402  ROSA DR ROWLAND NC 28383 PO BOX 1233

986  HEZEKIAH RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 986 HEZEKIAH RD

138  LUMBEE AVE LUMBERTON NC 28360 138 LUMBEE AVE

1809  PURDUE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1809 PURDUE DR

108  GARNER ST RED SPRINGS NC 28377 108 GARNER ST

177  JASPER DR SHANNON NC 28386 177 JASPER DR

180  FRAN ST SHANNON NC 28386 180 FRAN ST

2608  DEEP BRANCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 2608 DEEP BRANCH RD

163  PILLS DR ROWLAND NC 28383 163 PILLS DR

807 E PEACH ST ROWLAND NC 28383 PO BOX 477

2864  ALFORDSVILLE RD ROWLAND NC 28383 2864 ALFORDSVILLE RD

2379  PLEASANT HOPE RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 2379 PLEASANT HOPE RD

36  ALYSSA CT LUMBERTON NC 28360 PO BOX 383

715 W ARMORY ST ST PAULS NC 28384 715 W. ARMORY ST.

JR 715 W ARMORY ST ST PAULS NC 28384 715 W.  ARMORY ST.

802 N OLD STAGE RD ST PAULS NC 28384 802 N OLD STAGE RD

812 W BRITT ST ST PAULS NC 28384 812 W BRITT ST

770  BRITT RD ST PAULS NC 28384 770 BRITT RD

554 W BROAD ST ST PAULS NC 28384 554 W BROAD STREET

1937  ROZIER CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 1937 ROZIER CHURCH RD

1029 N BROADRIDGE RD ORRUM NC 28369 1029 N BROADRIDGE RD

215  LOGGERHEAD BLVD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 215 LOGGERHEAD BLVD

215  LOGGERHEAD BLVD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 215 LOGGERHEAD BLVD

1029 N BROADRIDGE RD ORRUM NC 28369 1029 N BROADRIDGE RD

1282  LONG BRANCH DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 1282 LONG BRANCH DR

2071  LOVETTE RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 84

653  LONG BRANCH DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 653 LONG BRANCH DR

2071  LOVETTE RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 84

274  SHEPARD RD COUNCIL NC 28434 274 SHEPARD RD

1096  CANAL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 1096 CANAL RD

6045  IONA CHURCH RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 6045 IONA CHURCH RD

6045  IONA CHURCH RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 6045 IONA CHURCH RD

2013  NC710 HWY N PEMBROKE NC 28372 2013 NC710 HWY N

455  WEST RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 455 WEST RD

R S T U V W
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130
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YTD PC MASTER

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9108270652 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 W

LUMBERTON NC 28359 9106087428 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9102587086 W

MAXTON NC 28364 9108445480 W

MAXTON NC 28364 9108443996 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9102631321 W

PARKTON NC 28371 9106240070 W

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 I

PEMBROKE NC 283720479 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107403464 I

SHANNON NC 28386 I

PEMBROKE NC 283721233 9107402800 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9107366650 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 U

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 W

SHANNON NC 28386 9108431204 I

SHANNON NC 28386 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 9105220567 I

ROWLAND NC 283830477 9104228277 W

ROWLAND NC 28383 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9105364710 I

MAXTON NC 283640383 9103745352 I

ST. PAULS NC 28384 W

ST. PAULS NC 28384 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9103913486 I

ST. PAULS NC 28384 9108655407 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9107853529 I

ORRUM NC 28369 9107406820 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9107342695 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9107340593 W

ORRUM NC 28369 9107406826 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9102586107 W

LUMBERTON NC 283590084 9105368038 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107345876 W

LUMBERTON NC 283590084 9107341326 W

COUNCIL NC 28434 9106749560 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105210987 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9107406077 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9107406078 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9103743064 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 74 NC Y 9/28/1978 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE PMBK

NL M 80 NC Y 5/5/1967 |30| SADDLETREE

NL F 78 NC Y 5/6/1966 |18A| LUMBERTON #8A LMBT

NL F 74 Y 4/7/1972 |30| SADDLETREE

NL M 66 NC Y 4/3/1974 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL F 74 NC Y 9/25/1971 |01| ALFORDSVILLE

NL F 73 Y 4/7/1972 |19| MAXTON MAXT

NL F 59 NC Y 5/9/1990 |21| PARKTON PKTN

NL M 66 NC Y 9/17/1984 |21| PARKTON

NL M 77 NC Y 4/16/1966 |10| LUMBER BRIDGE

NL F 74 Y 3/7/1974 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL F 64 NC Y 3/13/1978 |02| BACK SWAMP

NL F 71 NC N 9/29/1977 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 73 NC Y 4/3/1970 |35| PROSPECT

NL F 56 NC Y 2/22/1984 |28| RENNERT

NL F 69 NC Y 2/27/1988 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 62 Y 3/28/1988 |35| PROSPECT

NL F 50 NC Y 3/28/2019 |25| RAFT SWAMP

UN U 82 Y 1/29/2022 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

NL M 52 NC Y 10/5/1992 |26A| RED SPRINGS RDSP

NL M 56 NC Y 5/31/1993 |28| RENNERT RENR

NL M 57 NC Y 2/12/1987 |28| RENNERT

NL M 75 NC Y 4/8/1974 |02| BACK SWAMP

NL F 66 NC Y 4/17/1975 |02| BACK SWAMP

NL F 73 Y 4/7/1984 |29| ROWLAND

NL M 68 NC Y 5/23/1973 |29| ROWLAND

NL M 75 NC Y 2/15/1988 |02| BACK SWAMP

NL F 61 FL Y 1/6/1990 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL F 76 N 10/11/1968 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 78 N 10/6/1975 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 78 Y 4/3/1970 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL F 80 N 4/2/1970 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 71 NC Y 9/18/1984 |32A| ST PAULS

NL M 70 NC Y 2/3/1988 |32A| ST PAULS STPL

NL M 63 NC Y 2/15/1978 |30| SADDLETREE

NL F 80 NC Y 10/17/1964 |03| BRITTS

NL F 66 NC Y 9/9/2020 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 69 NC Y 9/18/2020 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 82 NC Y 10/17/1964 |03| BRITTS

NL M 59 KS Y 10/5/1992 |03| BRITTS

NL F 48 NC Y 10/2/1992 |36| SMYRNA

NL M 58 NC Y 5/13/1982 |03| BRITTS

NL M 57 NC Y 10/28/1985 |36| SMYRNA

UN M 73 NC Y 2/25/2022 |P75| WHITES CREEK

NL F 68 NC Y 3/13/1974 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 71 NC Y 2/27/1972 |38| THOMPSON

NL F 65 MD Y 3/30/1988 |38| THOMPSON

NL M 60 NC Y 3/17/1990 |35| PROSPECT

NL F 68 Y 4/7/1972 |41| WISHARTS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004180



YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF PEMBROKE 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM6 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #6 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF MAXTON 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF PARKTON 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12B 12 19

TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF RENNERT 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP1 ST PAULS COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP1 ST PAULS COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP1 ST PAULS COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP1 ST PAULS COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ST PAULS STP3 ST PAULS COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 9

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130
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YTD PC MASTER

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 1

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 5

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 1

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 6

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004182



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BB BC BD BE
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130
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YTD PC MASTER

PMBK TOWN OF PEMBROKE 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAXT TOWN OF MAXTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKTN TOWN OF PARKTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

RDSP TOWN OF RED SPRINGS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

RENR TOWN OF RENNERT 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

STPL TOWN OF ST PAULS 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1948 |23| |23|

N 1942 |30| |30|

N 1944 |18A| |18A|

N 1948 |30| |30|

N 1956 |12| |12|

N 1948 |01| |01|

N 1949 |19| |19|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1956 |21| |21|

N 1945 |10| |10|

N 1948 |22| |22|

N 1958 |02| |02|

N 1951 |23| |23|

N 1949 |35| |35|

N 1966 |28| |28|

N 1953 |23| |23|

N 1960 |35| |35|

N 1972 |25| |25|

N 1940 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1970 |27| |27|

N 1966 |28| |28|

N 1965 |28| |28|

N 1947 |02| |02|

N 1956 |02| |02|

N 1949 |29| |29|

N 1954 |29| |29|

N 1947 |02| |02|

N 1961 |11| |11|

N 1946 |31| |31|

N 1944 |31| |31|

N 1944 |31| |31|

N 1942 |31| |31|

N 1951 |31| |31|

N 1952 |31| |31|

N 1959 |30| |30|

N 1942 |03| |03|

N 1956 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1953 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1940 |03| |03|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1974 |36| |36|

N 1964 |03| |03|

N 1965 |36| |36|

N 1949 |P75| |P75|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1951 |38| |38|

N 1957 |38| |38|

N 1962 |35| |35|

N 1954 |41| |41|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18082
18083
18084
18085
18086
18087
18088
18089
18090
18091
18092
18093
18094
18095
18096
18097
18098
18099
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
18108
18109
18110
18111
18112
18113
18114
18115
18116
18117
18118
18119
18120
18121
18122
18123
18124
18125
18126
18127
18128
18129
18130
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YTD PC MASTER

DR43293 DR000043293 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 410198 A ACTIVE AP

DR43604 DR000043604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 410592 A ACTIVE AP

DR44593 DR000044593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 411812 A ACTIVE AP

DR44594 DR000044594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 411813 A ACTIVE AP

DR44725 DR000044725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 411953 A ACTIVE AP

DR4576 DR000004576 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 40041 A ACTIVE AP

DR47001 DR000047001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 417273 A ACTIVE AP

DR47760 DR000047760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 418059 A ACTIVE AP

DR47828 DR000047828 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 418127 A ACTIVE AP

DR4827 DR000004827 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 40365 A ACTIVE AP

DR48414 DR000048414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 418741 A ACTIVE AP

DR4843 DR000004843 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 40383 A ACTIVE AP

DR48448 DR000048448 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 418775 A ACTIVE AP

DR48516 DR000048516 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 418846 A ACTIVE AP

DR49162 DR000049162 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 419510 A ACTIVE AP

DR49502 DR000049502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 419859 A ACTIVE AP

DR49799 DR000049799 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 420166 A ACTIVE AP

DR50376 DR000050376 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 420757 A ACTIVE AP

DR51244 DR000051244 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 421655 A ACTIVE AP

DR52150 DR000052150 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600090523 A ACTIVE AV

DR5227 DR000005227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 40834 A ACTIVE AP

DR53191 DR000053191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 423684 A ACTIVE AP

DR54241 DR000054241 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 424772 A ACTIVE AP

DR5445 DR000005445 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 41140 A ACTIVE AP

DR54817 DR000054817 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 425370 A ACTIVE AP

DR5489 DR000005489 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 41205 A ACTIVE AP

DR56499 DR000056499 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 427119 A ACTIVE AP

DR58934 DR000058934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 429664 A ACTIVE AP

DR59360 DR000059360 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 430107 A ACTIVE AP

DR59681 DR000059681 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 430437 A ACTIVE AP

DR60081 DR000060081 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 430854 A ACTIVE AP

DR60117 DR000060117 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 502773 A ACTIVE AP

DR60568 DR000060568 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 431357 A ACTIVE AP

DR62589 DR000062589 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 433467 A ACTIVE AP

DR64224 DR000064224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 435136 A ACTIVE AP

DR6486 DR000006486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 51124 A ACTIVE AP

DR65298 DR000065298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 436216 A ACTIVE AP

DR65905 DR000065905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 436827 A ACTIVE AP

DR66136 DR000066136 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 437059 A ACTIVE AP

DR66794 DR000066794 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 534519 A ACTIVE AP

DR66981 DR000066981 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 437906 A ACTIVE AP

DR67392 DR000067392 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 438318 A ACTIVE A1

DR68391 DR000068391 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 439328 A ACTIVE AP

DR70251 DR000070251 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 541140 A ACTIVE AP

DR71704 DR000071704 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 541037 A ACTIVE AP

DR73974 DR000073974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 445256 A ACTIVE AP

DR76997 DR000076997 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261427 A ACTIVE AP

DR77052 DR000077052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 516539 A ACTIVE AP

DR77884 DR000077884 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 449193 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN KENNETH W

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ARA CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE DENA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE JACKY DERYL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT BEVERLY SHANNON

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD ROGER

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ROBERT WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMINGS GENIVE LOCKLEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL RICARDO ALLANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD TONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS KAREN WOODELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUB LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT ANNIE BRITT

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD BETTY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAL NELSON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAYBOY CATHY JACOBS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR MARY FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN HAROLD EUGENE

VERIFIED PARNELL CARL TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT JUDY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TODD TIMOTHY BOWMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR SUBRINA GALE

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD ALICE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE ANGELA RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD KAREN JACOBS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR CAROLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD MONICA SEALS

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH BOBBY HAYES

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JANICE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON JAMES WILLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE KIMBERLY CURTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING OXENDINE KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEGGETT ALEX ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS MATTHEW BENSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LENNON PATRICIA PRIDGEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PREVATTE TONYA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUDLEY DAVID ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWERY CALE BRANTLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT STEPHAINE LEEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT-CUMMINGS CAROL JEAN

UNVERIFIED MUSSELWHITE STEPHEN PICKETT

VERIFICATION PENDING DEESE HAROLD GUS

VERIFICATION PENDING SESSOMS DANNETTE SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT CHAD ELVINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANTON JESSIE JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MASET MARY KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES SABRINA BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR CRYSTAL LYNN

L M N O P Q
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198  KINLAW RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 198 KINLAW RD

2504  SINGLETARY CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 140

145  T AND P RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 145 T AND P RD

145  T AND P RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 145 T AND P RD

2611  SEVENTH STREET RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 2611 SEVENTH STREET RD

160  CAROUSEL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 1636

76  JOSEPH H DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 2054

1185 N ROBERTS AVE   #H3 LUMBERTON NC 28358 1185 N ROBERTS AVE # H3

18  ALBERT RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 18 ALBERT RD

156  ARCHIE AND FAIRELLA RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 156 ARCHIE AND FAIRELLA RD

1463  J I RD MAXTON NC 28364 1463 J I RD

53  AMBAY RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 53 AMBAY RD

107  OTTMUS RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 1641

610  WARWICK MILL RD   #33 LUMBERTON NC 28358 610 WARWICK MILL RD # 33

3753  UNION CHAPEL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 3753 UNION CHAPEL RD

76  SUSIE'S DR MAXTON NC 28364 76 SUSIE'S DR

115  BARLEY GREEN DR LUMBERTON NC 28360 115 BARLEY GREEN DR

169  JAY CEE HUT RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 169 JAY CEE HUT RD

102  TARTAN RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 102 TARTAN RD

2923  TIDELAND ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2923 TIDELAND ST SW

98  WELTON DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 98 WELTON DR

2743  PINE LOG RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 2743 PINE LOG RD

1528  CANAL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 1528 CANAL RD

160  CAROUSEL RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 P.O. BOX 723

1413  MT MORIAH RD MAXTON NC 28364 1413 MT MORIAH RD

254  STAFFORD DR PEMBROKE NC 28372 254 STAFFORD DR

67  JOE'S RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 67 JOE'S RD

4543  EVERGREEN CHURCH RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 4543 EVERGREEN CHURCH RD

2004  OLD ALLENTON RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 2004 OLD ALLENTON RD

326  RONALD BLVD   #LOT28 LUMBERTON NC 28360 326 RONALD BLVD # LOT28

653 S CREEK RD ORRUM NC 28369 653 S CREEK RD

518  LINWOOD AVE LUMBERTON NC 28358 518 LINWOOD AVE

80  VENTURE CT LUMBERTON NC 28360 P.O. BOX 2143

II 7997  WIRE GRASS RD ORRUM NC 28369 7997 WIRE GRASS RD

510  T AND P RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 510 T AND P RD

405  CHURCH ST FAIRMONT NC 28340 PO BOX 6

941  T AND P RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 941 T AND P RD

1830  BEULAH CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 P O BOX  515

1582  SCHOOL RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 1582 SCHOOL RD

2431  LOCKLEAR RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 2431 LOCKLEAR RD

324  NC710 HWY S PEMBROKE NC 28372 324 NC710 HWY S

1381  IVEY RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 1381 IVEY RD

1440  CABINET SHOP RD MAXTON NC 28364 1440 CABINET SHOP RD

6845  SINGLETARY CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 6845 SINGLETARY CHURCH RD

12770  NC71 HWY N RED SPRINGS NC 28377 12770 NC71 HWY N

JR 484  BAILEY RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 484 BAILEY RD

5906  RICHFIELD AVE HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5906 RICHFIELD AVE

500  CHERYL DR   #10 LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 495

87  DARLENE DR MAXTON NC 28364 87 DARLENE DR

R S T U V W
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LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107347085 W

LUMBERTON NC 28359 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107384074 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107384074 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9102588126 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105210741 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105340400 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9105361193 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107336110 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 I

MAXTON NC 28364 9107348986 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107340575 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107407110 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

MAXTON NC 28364 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105211994 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9102587537 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9107852582 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105212013 I

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9107338562 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9102800013 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105210741 I

MAXTON NC 28364 9102581227 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107750033 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9105365637 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 I

ORRUM NC 28369 9107348428 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107337871 W

LUMBERTON NC 28359 9102585569 I

ORRUM NC 28369 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106287336 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

LUMBERTON NC 28359 B

FAIRMONT NC 28340 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

MAXTON NC 28364 9102585687 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9109916579 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9107404009 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106108777 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 U

LUMBERTON NC 283590495 9107364337 B

MAXTON NC 28364 I
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NL M 82 NC Y 10/8/1986 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL M 76 NC Y 2/2/1972 |41| WISHARTS

NL F 72 NC Y 4/8/1974 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 73 NC Y 4/22/1971 |41| WISHARTS

NL F 48 NC Y 4/3/1992 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 67 NC Y 6/26/1976 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 64 NC Y 3/5/1994 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 58 NC Y 4/11/1994 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL M 47 NC Y 3/19/1994 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL M 63 NC Y 3/29/1980 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 59 NC Y 4/10/1994 |35| PROSPECT

NL F 51 NC Y 2/16/1990 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 67 NC Y 3/31/1994 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 66 NC Y 3/8/1994 |14| LUMBERTON #4 LMBT

NL F 74 NC Y 3/19/1994 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 69 Y 4/3/1994 |35| PROSPECT

NL F 74 NC Y 6/30/1994 |11A| LUMBERTON #11A

NL F 68 NC Y 7/6/1994 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 71 NC Y 9/15/1994 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL M 68 NC Y 12/7/2018 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL F 68 NC Y 11/6/1973 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 60 OC Y 7/28/1994 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL F 52 NC Y 9/27/1994 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 65 NC Y 4/2/1988 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 48 GA Y 9/26/1994 |01| ALFORDSVILLE

NL F 57 NC Y 10/2/1984 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL F 66 NC Y 3/21/1995 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

UN F 45 NC Y 4/22/1977 |04| BURNT SWAMP

NL M 50 NC Y 3/27/1996 |41| WISHARTS

NL F 58 NC Y 3/12/1996 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL M 83 NC Y 3/10/1996 |20| ORRUM

NL F 54 NC Y 8/29/2014 |14| LUMBERTON #4 LMBT

NL F 45 NC Y 3/13/1996 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL M 54 NC Y 6/19/1996 |20| ORRUM

NL M 45 Y 2/3/1997 |41| WISHARTS

NL F 84 NC Y 4/8/1967 |05A| FAIRMONT FAIR

NL F 49 Y 5/20/1997 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 45 NC Y 7/5/1997 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 45 NC Y 9/20/1997 |38| THOMPSON

NL F 42 NC Y 10/9/2020 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL F 55 N 3/1/1998 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 61 Y 11/18/1997 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

NL M 50 NC Y 4/8/1998 |01| ALFORDSVILLE

NL F 64 NC Y 3/23/2022 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL M 41 NC Y 3/14/2022 |26A| RED SPRINGS

NL M 63 Y 12/21/1999 |05A| FAIRMONT

UN U 53 Y 3/28/2022 |G10B| HOPE MILLS 4-G10 HM

NL F 39 SC Y 12/5/2017 |14| LUMBERTON #4 LMBT

NL F 43 NC Y 5/21/2001 |35| PROSPECT
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7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM3 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #3 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM4 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #4 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM4 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #4 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF FAIRMONT 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM4 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #4 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 8

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 5

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 8

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

46 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

46 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 8

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 6

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

47 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 1

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

ED2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BB BC BD BE
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3 DISTRICT 3

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIR TOWN OF FAIRMONT 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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18133
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18137
18138
18139
18140
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N 1940 |08| |08|

N 1946 |41| |41|

N 1950 |41| |41|

N 1949 |41| |41|

N 1974 |41| |41|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1958 |23| |23|

N 1964 |13| |13|

N 1975 |22| |22|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1963 |35| |35|

N 1971 |04| |04|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1956 |14| |14|

N 1948 |04| |04|

N 1953 |35| |35|

N 1948 |11| |11|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1951 |11| |11|

N 1954 |12| |12|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1962 |25| |25|

N 1970 |23| |23|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1974 |01| |01|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1956 |22| |22|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1972 |41| |41|

N 1964 |25| |25|

N 1939 |20| |20|

N 1968 |14| |14|

N 1977 |25| |25|

N 1968 |20| |20|

N 1977 |41| |41|

N 1938 |05| |05|

N 1973 |41| |41|

N 1977 |41| |41|

N 1977 |38| |38|

N 1980 |22| |22|

N 1967 |23| |23|

N 1961 |09| |09|

N 1972 |01| |01|

N 1958 |08| |08|

N 1981 |27| |27|

N 1959 |05| |05|

N 1969 |G10| |G10|

N 1983 |14| |14|

N 1979 |35| |35|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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18151
18152
18153
18154
18155
18156
18157
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DR78286 DR000078286 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 449595 A ACTIVE AP

DR78509 DR000078509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 449818 A ACTIVE AP

DR79396 DR000079396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 450705 A ACTIVE AP

DR80408 DR000080408 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 451717 A ACTIVE AP

DR81288 DR000081288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 452597 A ACTIVE A1

DR81713 DR000081713 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 453022 A ACTIVE AP

DR82145 DR000082145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 453454 A ACTIVE AP

DR82290 DR000082290 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 453599 A ACTIVE AP

DR83128 DR000083128 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 358869 A ACTIVE AV

DR84195 DR000084195 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 455504 A ACTIVE AP

DR85065 DR000085065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 456374 A ACTIVE AP

DR85080 DR000085080 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 456389 A ACTIVE AP

DR85220 DR000085220 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 456529 A ACTIVE AP

DR85450 DR000085450 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 456759 A ACTIVE AP

DR85820 DR000085820 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 457129 A ACTIVE AP

DR85931 DR000085931 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 457240 A ACTIVE AP

DR85978 DR000085978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 457287 A ACTIVE AP

DR86206 DR000086206 REP DEM REP to DEM 78 ROBESON 457515 A ACTIVE AP

DR86223 DR000086223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 457532 A ACTIVE AP

DR87070 DR000087070 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131027 A ACTIVE AV

DR87273 DR000087273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 66970 A ACTIVE AV

DR89509 DR000089509 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166220399 A ACTIVE AP

DR89709 DR000089709 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 461018 A ACTIVE AP

DR89781 DR000089781 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 461090 A ACTIVE AP

DR89922 DR000089922 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 461231 A ACTIVE AP

DR9056 DR000009056 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 80053 A ACTIVE AP

DR9057 DR000009057 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 80055 A ACTIVE AP

DR94211 DR000094211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 465561 A ACTIVE AP

DR94415 DR000094415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 465774 A ACTIVE AP

DR94828 DR000094828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 466224 A ACTIVE AP

DR95283 DR000095283 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 508358 A ACTIVE AP

DR95432 DR000095432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 466896 A ACTIVE AP

DR95915 DR000095915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540660 A ACTIVE AV

DR96053 DR000096053 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 467585 A ACTIVE AP

DR9632 DR000009632 REP UNA REP to UNA 78 ROBESON 523264 A ACTIVE AP

DR96864 DR000096864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540995 A ACTIVE AP

DR9816 DR000009816 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 90071 A ACTIVE AP

DR9869 DR000009869 DEM REP DEM to REP 78 ROBESON 90145 A ACTIVE AP

DR99153 DR000099153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 471053 A ACTIVE AP

DR99258 DR000099258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 471172 A ACTIVE AP

DR99557 DR000099557 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 471487 A ACTIVE AP

DS16215 DS000016215 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600094341 A ACTIVE AV

DS27856 DS000027856 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132105 A ACTIVE AV

DT135697 DT000135697 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467953 A ACTIVE AV

DT156216 DT000156216 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467369 A ACTIVE AV

DT36756 DT000036756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 92139 A ACTIVE AP

DT79948 DT000079948 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600127664 A ACTIVE AV

DW34706 DW000034706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153707 A ACTIVE AV

DW58634 DW000058634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469360 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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18204
18205
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VERIFICATION PENDING SCHARK JASON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMINGS JUNE DEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ODOM HELEN ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT PAUL FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED HARPER HENRY BYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING FAGAN KAREN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT WENDELL D

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMPSON CHARLA FONCHETTE

VERIFIED BRITT RONALD GARRETT

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS JOY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON CHRISTA HUFHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BEGAY DARRYL RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYNOR ROBIN ETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON MARGIE HESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMPSON WILLIAM TRAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TYSON BRENDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN SHAWN LASHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL DAVID ANDREW

VERIFIED MATTHEWS CHARLENE MAY

VERIFIED BRIXEY WILLIAM PURVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR JEREMY QUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK MAREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKENNA MARSHA JO

VERIFICATION PENDING ROZIER ROBIN SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN RONALD EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN SANDRA P

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT ERICA FAULK

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM SUZANNE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING HAAS CRYSTAL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRITT JAMES WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE PORSCHA ANN

VERIFIED MCMILLAN MARIETTA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMINGS PATRICE LOCKLEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING COATES DONNA SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD KETURAH SHONEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAIT PHILLIP DEVANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAIT BENNIE JO

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL ALLISON RENA

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOTER PATRICK FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED CASE RANDY STERLING

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JOSEPH THOMAS

VERIFIED SHUMAKE JONATHAN WAYNE

VERIFIED CASOLA JEAN ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE KEITH EVERETTE

VERIFIED MYERS ASHLEY WAYNE

VERIFIED COLLINS TERESA BAILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWSON ANN CURTIS

L M N O P Q
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2122  DAVIS BRIDGE RD PARKTON NC 28371 2122 DAVIS BRIDGE RD

9661  DEEP BRANCH RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 9661 DEEP BRANCH RD

212 E 17TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 212 E 17TH ST

175  HIAWATHA RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 175 HIAWATHA RD

JR 668  REVA RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 668 REVA RD

56  LEEWARD WAY   #A PEMBROKE NC 28372 610 MIDDLE ST

275  VELMA DR ROWLAND NC 28383 275 VELMA DR

200  ALLISON ST FAIRMONT NC 28340 200 ALLISON ST

1508  SETTER LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 1508 SETTER LN

158  JONATHAN ST MAXTON NC 28364 158 JONATHAN ST

2504  SINGLETARY CHURCH RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 PO BOX 140

364  NC710 HWY S PEMBROKE NC 28372 364 NC710 HWY S

105  WOODHUE ST FAIRMONT NC 28340 105 WOODHUE ST

653  LONG BRANCH DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 653 LONG BRANCH DR

2120  NC711 HWY LUMBERTON NC 28360 PO BOX 599

16  STANLEY ST PEMBROKE NC 28372 16 STANLEY ST

205 E 23RD ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 205 E 23RD ST

603 E 11TH ST   #G LUMBERTON NC 28358 603 E 11TH ST # G

5307 N FAYETTEVILLE RD LUMBERTON NC 28360 5307 N FAYETTEVILLE RD

2664  SUNRISE ST SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2664 SUNRISE ST SW

1105  HICKORY GROVE BALLPARK RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 1105 HICKORY GROVE BALLPARK RD

1532  ROUGH RIDER LN PARKTON NC 28371 1532 ROUGH RIDER LN

199  FREEMAN DR MAXTON NC 28364 199 FREEMAN DR

1148  LONG RD LUMBERTON NC 28358 1148 LONG RD

1171  SHAW RD ST PAULS NC 28384 1171 SHAW RD

14170  NC41 HWY N LUMBERTON NC 28358 14170 NC41 HWY N

14170  NC41 HWY N LUMBERTON NC 28358 14170 NC41 HWY N

1469  KING RD ST PAULS NC 28384 P O BOX 825

845  BALTIMORE CHURCH RD FAIRMONT NC 28340 845 BALTIMORE CHURCH RD

1000  PARKVIEW DR   #R4 LUMBERTON NC 28358 517 GLENDALE AVE

14137  NC72 HWY E ORRUM NC 28369 14137 NC72 HWY E

368  VON ST LUMBERTON NC 28360 368 VON ST

72  LAYTON DR RED SPRINGS NC 28377 72 LAYTON DR

83  MALLOY RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 PO BOX 1506

212 E 24TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 212 E 24TH ST

680  ST JAMES CIR LUMBERTON NC 28358 680 ST JAMES CIR

230  VIRGINIA DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 230 VIRGINIA DR

230  VIRGINIA DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 230 VIRGINIA DR

1970 N ROBERTS AVE   #107A LUMBERTON NC 28358 1970 N ROBERTS AVE # 107A

503  GODFREY ST ROWLAND NC 28383 503 GODFREY ST

4608  NC72 HWY W LUMBERTON NC 28360 4608 NC72 HWY W

122 NE 72ND ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 122 NE 72ND ST

243  OCEAN FOREST DR NW CALABASH NC 28467 243 OCEAN FOREST DR NW

2202  OAKLEY RD   #16 CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2202 OAKLEY RD # 16

2402  BARNSLEY CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 2402 BARNSLEY CT

2014  SANDY PLAINS CH RD TABOR CITY NC 28463 2014 SANDY PLAINS CH RD

201  AUTUMN BREEZE LN NE BOLIVIA NC 28422 201 AUTUMN BREEZE LN NE

29  PINYON CIR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 29 PINYON CIR

7849  BRISTLECONE DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 7849 BRISTLECONE DR

R S T U V W
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18204
18205
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PARKTON NC 28371 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9103162542 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9105219626 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106285670 W

C LUMBERTON NC 283585336 9105011551 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 9102589671 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106109625 I

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9104655955 W

MAXTON NC 28364 9108446130 I

LUMBERTON NC 28359 9107381606 W

PEMBROKE NC 28372 9107335035 I

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9103165971 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107345876 W

SHANNON NC 283860599 9108878040 I

PEMBROKE NC 28372 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9102588276 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 7042365717 B

LUMBERTON NC 28360 9104743824 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9103094186 W

BLADENBORO NC 28320 U

PARKTON NC 28371 9106333500 I

MAXTON NC 28364 9109735231 I

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9108277277 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 9108653789 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 W

LUMBERTON NC 28359 9103167240 B

FAIRMONT NC 28340 9106105552 I

LUMBERTON NC 283586721 9104163279 W

ORRUM NC 28369 9107330830 W

LUMBERTON NC 28360 O

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9107030329 I

PEMBROKE NC 283721506 9102581925 I

LUMBERTON NC 283583654 9103168447 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9108272036 B

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9103160237 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107347478 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 9107351911 I

ROWLAND NC 28383 9102630428 U

LUMBERTON NC 28360 I

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

CALABASH NC 28467 8033237978 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9107692425 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 7042233081 U

BOLIVIA NC 28422 7042730635 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 8284473269 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8284472386 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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18201
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18204
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NL M 50 MI Y 4/3/2002 |21| PARKTON

NL M 39 NC Y 6/25/2002 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 86 NC Y 8/15/2002 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL M 60 MD Y 10/18/2002 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL M 44 NC Y 1/22/2003 |02| BACK SWAMP

NL F 38 NC Y 12/27/2002 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL M 77 Y 9/10/2002 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 38 NC Y 6/24/2003 |05A| FAIRMONT FAIR

NL M 40 NC Y 9/11/2015 |CF05| CF05

NL F 37 NC Y 4/20/2004 |19| MAXTON

NL F 73 NC Y 6/9/2004 |41| WISHARTS

NL M 57 TX Y 5/25/2004 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL F 40 FL Y 6/9/2004 |05A| FAIRMONT FAIR

NL F 60 NC Y 6/24/2004 |03| BRITTS

NL M 51 NC Y 7/30/2004 |25| RAFT SWAMP

UN M 39 Y 8/2/2004 |22| NORTH PEMBROKE

NL F 72 NC Y 8/4/2004 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL F 40 NC N 9/10/2004 |13| LUMBERTON #3 LMBT

NL M 39 NC Y 9/7/2004 |30| SADDLETREE LMBT

UN F 64 CA Y 1/25/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

UN M 43 Y 3/8/2022 |P15| BETHEL

NL M 38 NC Y 7/15/2020 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9 HM

NL F 78 NC Y 11/2/2004 |01| ALFORDSVILLE

NL F 39 NC Y 11/2/2004 |41| WISHARTS

NL F 63 NC Y 10/20/2004 |10| LUMBER BRIDGE

NL M 63 NC Y 3/15/1978 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 62 NC N 3/17/1978 |08| EAST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 34 NC Y 5/31/2006 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

NL F 35 NC Y 5/17/2006 |05A| FAIRMONT

NL F 39 NC Y 9/25/2006 |16| LUMBERTON #6 LMBT

NL M 34 NC Y 5/26/2016 |03| BRITTS

NL F 34 RI Y 12/8/2006 |30| SADDLETREE

NL F 41 NC Y 1/21/2022 |26A| RED SPRINGS

NL F 46 NC Y 4/5/2007 |10| LUMBER BRIDGE

NL F 59 NC Y 2/6/2019 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL F 38 MI Y 2/28/2022 |17| LUMBERTON #7 LMBT

NL M 64 NC Y 4/8/1980 |12| LUMBERTON #2

NL F 61 NC Y 2/25/1980 |12| LUMBERTON #2

NL F 34 NC Y 2/29/2008 |12| LUMBERTON #2 LMBT

NL M 40 Y 3/7/2008 |29| ROWLAND ROWL

NL M 45 NC Y 3/18/2008 |25| RAFT SWAMP

NL M 68 NC Y 5/8/2019 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

NL M 72 NC Y 2/25/2022 |WB02| HICKMANS CROSSROADS UNC

UN M 30 Y 1/28/2022 |CF01| CF01

NL F 73 NY Y 1/10/2022 |H10| H10

UN U 59 Y 4/5/2022 |P26B| SOUTH WILLIAMS

NL M 52 NC Y 10/5/2021 |SB01| BOLIVIA UNC

NL F 68 NC Y 2/23/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL F 64 NY Y 3/10/2022 |H11| H11

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF FAIRMONT 7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 7

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF FAIRMONT 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM6 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #6 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM6 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #6 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM7 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #7 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM2 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #2 7 16B 16B 24

TOWN OF ROWLAND 7 16B 16B 24

7 16B 16B 24

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
18213
18214
18215
18216
18217
18218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228
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YTD PC MASTER

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

18

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 4

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 3

47 CM4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #4 5

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 7

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

46 CM7 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #7 7

46 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 3

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 6

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #1 1

47 CM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #2 2

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

18

46 CD5 CD5 CO

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
18213
18214
18215
18216
18217
18218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

ED2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #7

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION #3

ED3

ED1

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

ED4

R/T

BB BC BD BE
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
18213
18214
18215
18216
18217
18218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228
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2 DISTRICT 2

50

TCRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
18213
18214
18215
18216
18217
18218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228
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YTD PC MASTER

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIR TOWN OF FAIRMONT 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAIR TOWN OF FAIRMONT 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROWL TOWN OF ROWLAND 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
18213
18214
18215
18216
18217
18218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1972 |21| |21|

N 1983 |23| |23|

N 1936 |12| |12|

N 1962 |23| |23|

N 1978 |02| |02|

N 1984 |22| |22|

N 1945 |23| |23|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1982 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1985 |19| |19|

N 1949 |41| |41|

N 1965 |23| |23|

N 1982 |05| |05|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1971 |25| |25|

N 1983 |22| |22|

N 1950 |12| |12|

N 1982 |13| |13|

N 1983 |30| |30|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1979 |P15| |P15|

N 1984 |G9| |G9|

N 1944 |01| |01|

N 1983 |41| |41|

N 1959 |10| |10|

N 1959 |08| |08|

N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1988 |09| |09|

N 1987 |05| |05|

N 1983 |16| |16|

N 1988 |03| |03|

N 1988 |30| |30|

N 1981 |26| |26|

N 1976 |10| |10|

N 1963 |12| |12|

N 1984 |17| |17|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1961 |12| |12|

N 1988 |12| |12|

N 1982 |29| |29|

N 1977 |25| |25|

N 1954 |22| |22|

N 1950 |17| |17|

N 1992 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1949 |H07| |H07|

N 1963 |P26| |P26|

N 1970 |06| |06|

N 1954 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1958 |H07| |H07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
18213
18214
18215
18216
18217
18218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004207



YTD PC MASTER

DX13098 DX000013098 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166127437 A ACTIVE AV

DX28182 DX000028182 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132462 A ACTIVE AV

DX33661 DX000033661 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 471020 A ACTIVE AN

DX46494 DX000046494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261453 A ACTIVE AP

DX47346 DX000047346 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 468667 A ACTIVE A1

DX51230 DX000051230 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600084019 A ACTIVE AV

DX51593 DX000051593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540555 A ACTIVE AV

DX56278 DX000056278 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 311613 A ACTIVE AV

DX56420 DX000056420 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 67153 A ACTIVE AP

DX60659 DX000060659 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257278 A ACTIVE AV

DX61512 DX000061512 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 66842 A ACTIVE AV

DX64104 DX000064104 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 67136 A ACTIVE AP

DX64345 DX000064345 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470543 A ACTIVE AP

DX66173 DX000066173 UNA REP UNA to REP 9 BLADEN 67128 A ACTIVE AP

DX66995 DX000066995 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467510 A ACTIVE AV

DX67578 DX000067578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133296 A ACTIVE AP

DX68867 DX000068867 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 67131 A ACTIVE AP

DY42074 DY000042074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540534 A ACTIVE AV

DY42965 DY000042965 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91663 A ACTIVE AV

DY46910 DY000046910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 541082 A ACTIVE AP

DY5394 DY000005394 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469262 A ACTIVE AP

DZ14396 DZ000014396 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133635 A ACTIVE AN

DZ18838 DZ000018838 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133423 A ACTIVE AP

DZ61260 DZ000061260 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 67134 A ACTIVE AP

DZ76847 DZ000076847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 78 ROBESON 540989 A ACTIVE AP

DZ78841 DZ000078841 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470929 A ACTIVE AP

EA18197 EA000018197 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600041768 A ACTIVE AV

EA26131 EA000026131 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132380 A ACTIVE AV

EA36569 EA000036569 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132381 A ACTIVE AV

EA38991 EA000038991 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132202 A ACTIVE AV

EA40775 EA000040775 DEM REP DEM to REP 9 BLADEN 66954 A ACTIVE AV

EA51221 EA000051221 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600098303 A ACTIVE AP

EB30471 EB000030471 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600003447 A ACTIVE AP

EB48715 EB000048715 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131571 A ACTIVE AV

EB60544 EB000060544 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 343301 A ACTIVE AP

ED41216 ED000041216 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600004616 A ACTIVE AV

EF100823 EF000100823 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132249 A ACTIVE AV

EF100824 EF000100824 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132248 A ACTIVE AV

EF108016 EF000108016 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470695 A ACTIVE AP

EF108017 EF000108017 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470737 A ACTIVE AP

EF12912 EF000012912 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130792 A ACTIVE AV

EF129248 EF000129248 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132246 A ACTIVE AV

EF129249 EF000129249 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131656 A ACTIVE AV

EF158302 EF000158302 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600110887 A ACTIVE AV

EF16038 EF000016038 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131182 A ACTIVE AV

EF161753 EF000161753 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 470777 A ACTIVE AP

EF163388 EF000163388 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470694 A ACTIVE AP

EF195514 EF000195514 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600132547 A ACTIVE AV

EF213005 EF000213005 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257816 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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VERIFIED CANADY TRACY GATYAS

VERIFIED SMITH ANNE HORNE

UNVERIFIED NEW WARREN JOHNICE GOODMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SARAH DAPHNE

UNVERIFIED UNDERWOOD HANNAH LYNN

VERIFIED MEADOWS JEANNE MARIE

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY JANICE CAROL

VERIFIED PEARCE MARY MARGARET JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GARDNER SHANNON CARMELLA MICHALESKI

VERIFIED SCOGGINS ASHLEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED STAFFORD EMILY VANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WINDHAM DYLAN TROY

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWEN NICHOLAS GRIFFIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE BRIANA ALEXIS

VERIFIED KURNATH CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKETT SCOTTIE O'NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING FELTES PEGGY HUGHES

VERIFIED MCLAURIN MONDREY ORLANDA

VERIFIED RINEHART SHANNON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING BECERRA PEREZ JESSICA NOEMI

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM JOE MAC

UNVERIFIED NEW FOREMAN AMITY MCCOLLUM

VERIFICATION PENDING HATLEY VALERIE DOSIO

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON WAYNE KYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON DONNA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GRISSOM ELI MARTIN

VERIFIED KIGER HEATHER LEE

VERIFIED CRATSLEY JILL PAPCIAK

VERIFIED CRATSLEY EARL DAVID

VERIFIED TUCKER DANNY LEE

VERIFIED MCCARTY PATTI SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BRANDON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HACKETT DONALD FRANCIS

VERIFIED SNOW AMY BLEDSOE

VERIFICATION PENDING RADTKE MICHELLE LEIGH

VERIFIED PRESSLEY DAVID

VERIFIED FALCONE JACQUELINE MARY

VERIFIED FALCONE JAMES ANGELO

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBURY NELSON NAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBURY MARICARMEN

VERIFIED BROOKS JOHN REGINALD

VERIFIED TILTON DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED TILTON LISA ANN

VERIFIED BROWER PAMELA SMITH

VERIFIED BRASWELL BILL GARFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAVER JAMIE LAUREN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBURY NELSON NAYLOR

VERIFIED CARSILLO DONALD PAUL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LUCAS ALLEN

L M N O P Q
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
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9377  MELVIN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9377 MELVIN RD

2790  SEA VISTA DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2790 SEA VISTA DR SW

3703  SAINT JOHNS CT   #B WILMINGTON NC 28403 3703 SAINT JOHNS CT # B

207  TARPON CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 207 TARPON CT

414  SHARON DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 414 SHARON DR

981  ASHLAND WAY LELAND NC 28451 981 ASHLAND WAY

145  SPRING BRANCH DR ST PAULS NC 28384 PO BOX 444

15  HENDERSON ST E WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 15 HENDERSON ST E

64  BLUE HERON DR HARRELLS NC 28444 64 BLUE HERON DR

5997  PERCY STRICKLAND RD GODWIN NC 28344 5997 PERCY STRICKLAND RD

192  ROBINSON RD GARLAND NC 28441 PO BOX 304

790  COUNTY LINE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 790 COUNTY LINE RD

530  FOURTH AVE S KURE BEACH NC 28449 530 FOURTH AVE S

790  COUNTY LINE RD ROSEBORO NC 28382 790 COUNTY LINE RD

5385  NEW CENTRE DR   #I WILMINGTON NC 28403 5385 NEW CENTRE DR # I

JR 7430  CORDOBA CIR   #207 LELAND NC 28451 7430 CORDOBA CIR # 207

29  TYNER DR WHITE LAKE NC 28337 29 TYNER DR

510  BROOKGREEN DR LUMBERTON NC 28358 510 BROOKGREEN DR

1157  M M RAY RD NAKINA NC 28455 1157 M M RAY RD

402 W 24TH ST LUMBERTON NC 28358 402 W 24TH ST

4601  SPRING VIEW DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4601 SPRING VIEW DR

330  CHAMPION CT SE SOUTHPORT NC 28461 330 CHAMPION CT SE

50  CAROLINA SHORES PKWY CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 50 CAROLINA SHORES PKWY

21424  NC 53 HWY E KELLY NC 28448 21424 NC 53 HWY E

944  CAIN RD ST PAULS NC 28384 944 CAIN RD

2411  CIRCLE ST WILMINGTON NC 28403 2411 CIRCLE ST

1061  EAGLE CT CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1061 EAGLE CT

424  28TH ST SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 424 28TH ST

424  28TH ST SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 424 28TH ST

229 NE 66TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 229 NE 66TH ST

386  WOODLIEF DR ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 386 WOODLIEF DR

404  HAWTHORNE LOOP SE LELAND NC 28451 404 HAWTHORNE LOOP SE

1448  HARPERS WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 1448 HARPERS WAY

117 NW 25TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 117 NW 25TH ST

2035  BLUE BONNET CIR CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 2035 BLUE BONNET CIR

2650  LIBERTY LN SW  #6C SUPPLY NC 28462 2650 LIBERTY LN SW # 6C

733  LAGARE LN SW SUPPLY NC 28462 733 LAGARE LN SW

733  LAGARE LN SW SUPPLY NC 28462 733 LAGARE LN SW

6005  NETTLE CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 6005 NETTLE CIR

6005  NETTLE CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 6005 NETTLE CIR

SR 117 NE 10TH ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 117 NE 10TH ST

475  ST KITTS WAY WINNABOW NC 28479 475 ST KITTS WAY

475  ST KITTS WAY WINNABOW NC 28479 475 ST KITTS WAY

1714  LITTLE SHALLOTTE RIVER DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1714 LITTLE SHALLOTTE RIVER DR SW

JR 49  SCOTLAND ST OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 49 SCOTLAND ST

451  BAYFIELD DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 451 BAYFIELD DR

II 6005  NETTLE CIR WILMINGTON NC 28405 6005 NETTLE CIR

10170  BEACH DR   #3303 CALABASH NC 28467 10170 BEACH DR # 3303

8  BRIAR CIR   #E FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8 BRIAR CIR # E

R S T U V W
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
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18276
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FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9109292480 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9103857560 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9108590251 W

LELAND NC 28451 9105996531 W

SAINT PAULS NC 283840444 9105324412 B

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC 28480 9102716420 W

HARRELLS NC 28444 W

GODWIN NC 28344 9109908102 W

AUTRYVILLE NC 283180304 9102602834 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 W

KURE BEACH NC 28449 9103797788 W

ROSEBORO NC 28382 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

LELAND NC 28451 B

WHITE LAKE NC 28337 U

LUMBERTON NC 28358 3364079576 B

NAKINA NC 28455 W

LUMBERTON NC 28358 I

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 7049997393 W

KELLY NC 28448 W

ST PAULS NC 28384 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 7047735522 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 U

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 3364733462 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 3364624112 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 3364077891 W

LELAND NC 28451 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9102537291 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 3369727841 W

CASTLE HAYNE NC 28429 4349426196 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 9108427236 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7049891675 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7048437972 O

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 7042420747 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7042190457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7049896047 W

CALABASH NC 28467 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7042217459 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 50 NC Y 1/28/2016 |G6B| BEAVER DAM-G6

UN U 81 Y 3/8/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN F 57 NC Y 4/4/2022 |W28| W28 W

UN F 36 Y 3/25/2022 |G3A-1| PEARCES MILL 2A-G3

NL F 35 NC Y 2/18/2022 |W32| W32 W

NL F 65 AZ Y 6/1/2018 |NB02| LELAND 31

NL F 55 CT Y 11/30/2021 |32A| ST PAULS

NL F 29 NC Y 12/23/2011 |WB| WB B

UN F 51 Y 4/6/2022 |P65| LAKE CREEK

NL F 30 NC Y 12/22/2021 |G7A| BLACK RIVER-G7

NL F 26 NC Y 1/26/2022 |P45| CYPRESS CREEK

NL M 26 Y 3/28/2022 |P70| TURNBULL

UN M 24 NC Y 3/23/2022 |FP03| FP03 K

NL F 24 Y 3/24/2022 |P70| TURNBULL

UN U 27 Y 1/13/2022 |H04| H04 W

NL U 34 Y 3/20/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN U 60 Y 3/24/2022 |P40| COLLY 40

NL M 52 NC Y 1/5/2022 |11| LUMBERTON #1 LMBT

NL U 54 Y 2/1/2022 |P513| NAKINA

NL F 28 Y 3/19/2022 |18A| LUMBERTON #8A LMBT

UN U 84 Y 3/8/2022 |H01| H01

NL U 48 Y 3/31/2022 |SB05| SOUTHPORT 2 UNC

NL F 59 NY Y 3/25/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

NL U 36 Y 3/27/2022 |P55| FRENCHES CREEK

NL F 44 Y 2/24/2022 |09| WEST HOWELLSVILLE

UN M 20 NC Y 4/1/2022 |W12| W12 W

UN U 59 NC Y 5/7/2013 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN F 65 NY N 3/7/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL M 65 NY Y 3/7/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN M 67 NC Y 2/28/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN F 53 NC Y 3/4/2022 |P40| COLLY

UN M 25 CA Y 9/1/2019 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

UN M 77 NY Y 10/4/2007 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 55 NC Y 2/10/2022 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 33 NC Y 3/13/2014 |CF01| CF01

UN M 65 SC Y 11/20/2007 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL U 88 Y 3/1/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL U 89 Y 3/1/2022 |CB05| SECESSION 1 UNC

NL M 72 UT Y 3/24/2022 |H06| H06

HL F 66 OC Y 3/25/2022 |H06| H06

NL M 60 NC Y 1/18/2022 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL U 52 Y 3/1/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 56 Y 2/11/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 36 Y 9/8/2020 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN M 74 NC Y 1/28/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

UN F 34 NC Y 3/28/2022 |H12| H12

NL M 30 NC Y 3/24/2022 |H06| H06

UN M 25 Y 3/10/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL M 23 NC Y 1/13/2022 |CC10| CROSS CREEK 10 FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

7 12C 12 19

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 16B 16B 24

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 9

7 12C 12 19

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

KURE BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 13A 13 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WHITE LAKE 7 13A 13 9

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM1 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #1 7 16B 16B 24

7 13A 13 8

TOWN OF LUMBERTON LUM8 LUMBERTON CITY COUNCIL #8 7 16B 16B 24

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

7 16B 16B 24

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 13A 13 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 6

20

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

19

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

46 CD7 CD7 CO

47 CM6 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #6 8

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

46 CM8 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #8 8

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

22 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

ED2

SCHOOL #4

ED5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

ED5

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NAFD NAKINA FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

ED3

ED1

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION #8

ED1

ED1

ED1

ED3

SCHOOL #3

ED5

ED3

ED3

ED2

ED2

ED2

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED2

ED1

ED1

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

4 DISTRICT 4

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

NARD

50

50

26 H2GO

50

4 DISTRICT 4

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

B WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

K KURE BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 WHITE LAKE 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

NAKINA RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

LMBT TOWN OF LUMBERTON 20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1972 |G6| |G6|

N 1941 |20| |20|

N 1965 |W28| |W28|

N 1986 |G3| |G3|

N 1987 |W18| |W18|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 1967 |31| |31|

N 1993 |WB| |WB|

N 1971 |P65| |P65|

N 1992 |G7| |G7|

N 1996 |P45| |P45|

N 1996 |P70| |P70|

N 1998 |FP03| |FP03|

N 1998 |P70| |P70|

N 1995 |H04| |H04|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1962 |P40| |P40|

N 1970 |11| |11|

N 1968 |P13| |P13|

N 1994 |18A| |18A|

N 1938 |H01| |H01|

N 1974 |08| |08|

N 1963 |19| |19|

N 1986 |P55| |P55|

N 1978 |09| |09|

N 2002 |W12| |W12|

N 1963 |19| |19|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1955 |22| |22|

N 1969 |P40| |P40|

N 1997 |04| |04|

N 1945 |10| |10|

N 1967 |23| |23|

N 1989 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1957 |12| |12|

N 1934 |12| |12|

N 1933 |12| |12|

N 1950 |H06| |H06|

N 1956 |H06| |H06|

N 1962 |23| |23|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1966 |04| |04|

N 1986 |13| |13|

N 1948 |15| |15|

N 1988 |H09| |H09|

N 1992 |H06| |H06|

N 1997 |19| |19|

N 1999 |CC10| |CC10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18229
18230
18231
18232
18233
18234
18235
18236
18237
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
18245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251
18252
18253
18254
18255
18256
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266
18267
18268
18269
18270
18271
18272
18273
18274
18275
18276
18277
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YTD PC MASTER

EF216476 EF000216476 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467690 A ACTIVE AV

EF218178 EF000218178 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470745 A ACTIVE AP

EF221778 EF000221778 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91728 A ACTIVE AV

EF228211 EF000228211 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130125 A ACTIVE A1

EF253387 EF000253387 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153182 A ACTIVE AV

EF44684 EF000044684 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133156 A ACTIVE AP

EF49546 EF000049546 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470679 A ACTIVE AP

EF85784 EF000085784 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600111634 A ACTIVE AV

EF88323 EF000088323 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470588 A ACTIVE AP

EF93575 EF000093575 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 402789 A ACTIVE AV

EF97999 EF000097999 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600054734 A ACTIVE AP

EG21425 EG000021425 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600035308 A ACTIVE AV

EG25503 EG000025503 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131371 A ACTIVE AV

EG36576 EG000036576 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600131979 A ACTIVE AV

EG38945 EG000038945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261843 A ACTIVE AN

EH1006375 EH001006375 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600118802 A ACTIVE AV

EH1010912 EH001010912 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259010 A ACTIVE AP

EH1013017 EH001013017 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469158 A ACTIVE AP

EH1021519 EH001021519 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166166618 A ACTIVE AV

EH1031817 EH001031817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130717 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034840 EH001034840 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600123623 A ACTIVE A1

EH1035344 EH001035344 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 359071 A ACTIVE AP

EH1039521 EH001039521 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470817 A ACTIVE AP

EH1043476 EH001043476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467707 A ACTIVE AV

EH1065160 EH001065160 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258100 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066545 EH001066545 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469494 A ACTIVE AP

EH1081462 EH001081462 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 440080 A ACTIVE AP

EH1082293 EH001082293 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 154420 A ACTIVE AP

EH1086484 EH001086484 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469582 A ACTIVE A1

EH1121935 EH001121935 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 424761 A ACTIVE AV

EH1139690 EH001139690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166196968 A ACTIVE AV

EH114485 EH000114485 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467527 A ACTIVE AV

EH1174256 EH001174256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 154312 A ACTIVE AV

EH1182087 EH001182087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470866 A ACTIVE AP

EH1192712 EH001192712 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600133478 A ACTIVE AP

EH1194445 EH001194445 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 147256 A ACTIVE AV

EH1201698 EH001201698 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153693 A ACTIVE AV

EH1206814 EH001206814 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130584 A ACTIVE AV

EH121072 EH000121072 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153451 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210756 EH001210756 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468681 A ACTIVE AV

EH1223664 EH001223664 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166259825 A ACTIVE AP

EH1234782 EH001234782 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469256 A ACTIVE AP

EH1234877 EH001234877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470785 A ACTIVE AP

EH1243069 EH001243069 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132021 A ACTIVE AV

EH1244664 EH001244664 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 467545 A ACTIVE AV

EH1246899 EH001246899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470948 A ACTIVE AP

EH125675 EH000125675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470603 A ACTIVE AP

EH1265073 EH001265073 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132508 A ACTIVE AV

EH1309933 EH001309933 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469424 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
18317
18318
18319
18320
18321
18322
18323
18324
18325
18326
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WHEELER JACOB RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINE LIAM MILLER

VERIFIED WARD CHLOE GRACYN

UNVERIFIED TESTA NICHOLAS SYLAS

VERIFIED ROSE SARAH JENSEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLARD PAMELA ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARTON BRET HAROLD

VERIFIED BROWER JESSE ALEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ESPOSITO PETER MICHAEL

VERIFIED SPINELLI PERRY ROCCO

VERIFICATION PENDING DEWBERRY LINDA CURRY

VERIFIED IKNER BRADLEY RAY

VERIFIED HOLLAND WARREN CARSON

VERIFIED MAST PATRICIA LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW CLIFTON NATASHA DEMONN

VERIFIED GRANIERO MARK ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAFFARESE ANTHONY ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTIANSON MORGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED THOMPSON TYRRELL TYSONE

VERIFIED DOUGLASS MARGARET SEWELL

UNVERIFIED SINGER JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING STUPIENSKI GAVIN RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING KRENZ RACHEL JEAN

VERIFIED JOHNSON DARRIN JOSEPH

VERIFIED WESTERMAN SAMUEL ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING MUELLER SPENCER FREDRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING GIANINO EMILY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMALLWOOD CAMRYN LEE

UNVERIFIED TERRY MORGAN CAIN

VERIFIED SCOTT KRISTEN MARIE

VERIFIED TAVERAS ADAM GABRIEL

VERIFIED MCLEOD LEONARD JAMES

VERIFIED RADFORD ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITT BRAYDEN HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING HERVEY ANDREW GEORGE

VERIFIED BURNS CASSANDRA GRACE

VERIFIED ARENA WAYNE DAVID

VERIFIED STOCK WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED HESCH JOHN HERBERT

VERIFIED OVERBY KAILYN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN JESSICA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDSON KATHRYN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BERGEN ADAM JACOB

VERIFIED DIDOMENICO BLANCHE MICHELLE DANGASE

VERIFIED ODELL RAYMOND DOW

VERIFICATION PENDING INGOL JAZZMIN MISHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER CAROL HUDMAN

VERIFIED LUNA ISRAEL ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN NGOC HUU

L M N O P Q
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
18317
18318
18319
18320
18321
18322
18323
18324
18325
18326
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YTD PC MASTER

4264  SUNGLOW DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4264 SUNGLOW DR

121  DAPPLE CT   #304 WILMINGTON NC 28403 121 DAPPLE CT # 304

8372  SWAMP FOX HWY E TABOR CITY NC 28463 8372 SWAMP FOX HWY E

1990  OCEAN VIEW DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1990 OCEAN VIEW DR SW

37  TOWHEE DR   #102 HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 37 TOWHEE DR # 102

6903 E YACHT DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 6903 E YACHT DR

211  PALMER WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 211 PALMER WAY

1714  LITTLE SHALLOTTE RIVER DR SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 1714 LITTLE SHALLOTTE RIVER DR SW

631  CATAMARAN DR   #41 WILMINGTON NC 28412 631 CATAMARAN DR # 41

110  SNUG HARBOUR DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 110 SNUG HARBOUR DR

3821  BILL HOLDEN RD SW SHALLOTTE NC 28470 3821 BILL HOLDEN RD SW

10163  TWICKENHAM CT SE LELAND NC 28451 10163 TWICKENHAM CT SE

1934  BARDS DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1934 BARDS DR SE

5499  ARBOR BRANCH DR SW  #2 SHALLOTTE NC 28470 5499 ARBOR BRANCH DR SW # 2

135  NANTAHALA DR LINDEN NC 28356 135 NANTAHALA DR

1011  TIDINGS RD LELAND NC 28451 1011 TIDINGS RD

3418  WIPPERWILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3418 WIPPERWILL DR

1800  EASTWOOD RD   #216 WILMINGTON NC 28403 1800 EASTWOOD RD # 216

2642  PINECREST DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2642 PINECREST DR

2501 E BEACH DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 2501 E BEACH DR

8629  HAMMOCKS COVE TRL NE LELAND NC 28451 8629 HAMMOCKS COVE TRL NE

406  VALERIA LN WILMINGTON NC 28412 406 VALERIA LN

1214  BOWFIN LN   #1 CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 PO BOX 1554

6818  LIPSCOMB DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 6818 LIPSCOMB DR

5605  EDWIN DEAVER DR HOPE MILLS NC 28348 5605 EDWIN DEAVER DR

5224  CHRISTIAN DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 5224 CHRISTIAN DR

4646  MANCHESTER DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 4646 MANCHESTER DR

414  FAWN DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 414 FAWN DR

213  WHITE OAK DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 213 WHITE OAK DR

2416  SALINGER CT   #303 WILMINGTON NC 28412 2416 SALINGER CT # 303

5200  ACE CT PARKTON NC 28371 5200 ACE CT

3960  INDEPENDENCE BLVD   #209 WILMINGTON NC 28412 3960 INDEPENDENCE BLVD # 209

108  GREAT PINE CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 108 GREAT PINE CT

5013  GORHAM AVE WILMINGTON NC 28409 5013 GORHAM AVE

1716  SALT MARSH CIR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 1716 SALT MARSH CIR SW

7737  NC HWY 50 MAPLE HILL NC 28454 7737 NC HWY 50

634  AURORA PL HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 634 AURORA PL

III 98 W SECOND ST OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 98 W SECOND ST

201 W SANDERLING CIR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 201 W SANDERLING CIR

4930  PEPYS LN   #409 WILMINGTON NC 28403 4930 PEPYS LN # 409

2301  GRAY GOOSE LOOP FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2301 GRAY GOOSE LOOP

2330  WAVERLY DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 2330 WAVERLY DR

2239  WRIGHTSVILLE AVE   #C WILMINGTON NC 28403 2239 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE # C

1510  JUDITH DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1510 JUDITH DR SE

II 5101  PEDEN POINT RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 5101 PEDEN POINT RD

992  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #104 WILMINGTON NC 28412 992 SAINT ANDREWS DR # 104

6709  LIPSCOMB DR WILMINGTON NC 28412 6709 LIPSCOMB DR

JR 1517  GRANDIFLORA DR LELAND NC 28451 1517 GRANDIFLORA DR

7502  DUVALL CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7502 DUVALL CT

R S T U V W
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18284
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18286
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18288
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18290
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18293
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18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
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18303
18304
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18306
18307
18308
18309
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18326

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004221



YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

TABOR CITY NC 28463 U

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9803198850 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9192608781 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2526759490 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 7045643289 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 7046611105 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 W

LELAND NC 28451 2527672353 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 3365884470 W

SHALLOTTE NC 28470 2524383239 W

LINDEN NC 28356 B

LELAND NC 28451 3152923267 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9194026794 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102299293 B

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9178042580 W

LELAND NC 28451 7038510385 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 6094179321 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 284281554 7154974478 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 O

WILMINGTON NC 28403 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 4193085009 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 7248893353 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9195256518 W

PARKTON NC 28371 3528040342 O

WILMINGTON NC 28412 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9199439825 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9788075530 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9196081292 W

201 W SANDERLING CIR HAMPSTEAD NC 284437165 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9196008870 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9199169093 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9198186430 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9197102448 U

BOLIVIA NC 28422 9197918530 A

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

WILMINGTON NC 28412 3308157452 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9199462447 U

LELAND NC 28451 9737232495 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
18317
18318
18319
18320
18321
18322
18323
18324
18325
18326

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004222



YTD PC MASTER

NL U 23 Y 1/20/2022 |W15| W15 W

NL U 22 Y 3/28/2022 |W13| W13 W

UN U 22 Y 2/18/2022 |P34| BUG HILL

UN M 21 FL Y 12/24/2021 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 19 NC Y 1/14/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN U 57 Y 3/24/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN M 59 LA Y 3/24/2022 |FP07| FP07 T

NL M 40 Y 9/14/2020 |CB02| SHALLOTTE UNC

UN M 80 NJ Y 3/22/2022 |FP07| FP07

NL M 62 WI Y 5/29/2018 |H08| H08

NL F 73 NC Y 6/29/2015 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL M 58 NC Y 8/31/2012 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 UNC

UN M 60 NC Y 2/4/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN F 80 NC Y 2/22/2022 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL U 44 Y 4/6/2022 |LI65| LINDEN

NL M 63 NY Y 12/18/2020 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN M 26 NY Y 2/17/2022 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

UN U 29 Y 3/4/2022 |W33| W33 W

NL M 27 NY Y 7/26/2017 |G10C| STONEY POINT 1-G10

UN F 44 KY Y 1/14/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN M 63 PA Y 6/21/2021 |NB02| LELAND UNC

NL M 28 NJ Y 9/17/2015 |FP07| FP07

NL F 36 WI Y 3/29/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

UN U 49 Y 1/22/2022 |FP06| FP06

NL U 38 Y 1/23/2022 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

UN M 24 Y 3/14/2022 |W24| W24 W

NL F 32 OH Y 8/20/2020 |H01| H01

UN U 27 Y 4/3/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL F 31 PA Y 3/17/2022 |W32| W32 W

UN F 27 OH Y 9/20/2019 |W30| W30 W

HL M 41 NY Y 4/17/2019 |G9B-1| HOPE MILLS 2A-G9

UN U 62 Y 1/14/2022 |W30| W30 W

HL F 31 OH Y 3/16/2022 |SH12| SCOTTS HILL

NL M 22 Y 3/30/2022 |W17| W17 W

UN M 34 Y 3/28/2022 |CB03| FRYING PAN UNC

NL F 54 Y 10/8/2020 |UH08| UPPER HOLLY

NL M 64 MA Y 2/21/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

UN M 22 FL Y 1/11/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN 12

UN U 68 Y 1/31/2022 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

UN F 22 NC Y 2/18/2022 |W13| W13 W

NL F 23 NC Y 3/9/2022 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

NL F 21 NC Y 3/8/2022 |W31| W31 W

UN M 21 N 3/29/2022 |W12| W12 W

NL F 40 Y 2/23/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN U 41 Y 1/14/2022 |M07| M07

UN F 32 OH Y 4/1/2022 |W21| W21 W

UN U 73 TX Y 3/23/2022 |FP06| FP06

UN U 76 PR N 2/28/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 31

UN U 42 Y 3/11/2022 |H11| H11

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
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18313
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18325
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

THE CAPE 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 12A 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 12A 12 19

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

OCEAN ISLE BEACH 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
18317
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YTD PC MASTER

18

20

46 CD5 CD5 CO

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

19

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

20

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19

19

19

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

20

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

19

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 5 COMMISSION #5

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

20

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

20

20

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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18288
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18290
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18304
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TCFD TABOR CITY/YAM CITY FIRE DISTRICT

ED1

R/T

ED3

ED2

ED1

ED5

ED2

ED1

SCHOOL #5

ED5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

ED3

ED5

SCHOOL #6

R/T

SCHOOL #6

SH

ED1

MH

R/T

ED1

R/T

SCHOOL #4

ED2

ED5

BB BC BD BE
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
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18316
18317
18318
18319
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18321
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18323
18324
18325
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YTD PC MASTER

TCRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

50

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

SCOTTS HILL

MAPLE HILL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
18317
18318
18319
18320
18321
18322
18323
18324
18325
18326
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YTD PC MASTER

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

TABOR CITY RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

T THE CAPE 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 OCEAN ISLE BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
18297
18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
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18319
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18322
18323
18324
18325
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |W15| |W15|

N 2000 |W13| |W13|

N 2000 |P04| |P04|

N 2001 |15| |15|

N 2003 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1965 |22| |22|

N 1963 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1982 |13| |13|

N 1942 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1960 |H08| |H08|

N 1949 |14| |14|

N 1964 |04| |04|

N 1962 |10| |10|

N 1942 |14| |14|

N 1978 |LI65| |LI65|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1996 |G10| |G10|

N 1993 |H03| |H03|

N 1995 |G10| |G10|

N 1978 |22| |22|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1994 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1986 |FP02| |FP02|

N 1973 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1984 |G9| |G9|

N 1998 |W24| |W24|

N 1990 |H01| |H01|

N 1995 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1991 |W18| |W18|

N 1995 |W30| |W30|

N 1981 |G9| |G9|

N 1960 |W30| |W30|

N 1991 |SH12| |SH12|

N 2000 |W17| |W17|

N 1988 |14| |14|

N 1968 |UH08| |UH08|

N 1958 |SP15| |SP15|

N 2000 |15| |15|

N 1954 |SP15| |SP15|

N 2000 |W13| |W13|

N 1999 |G4| |G4|

N 2001 |W31| |W31|

N 2001 |W12| |W12|

N 1982 |10| |10|

N 1981 |M05| |M05|

N 1990 |W21| |W21|

N 1949 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1946 |04| |04|

N 1980 |H07| |H07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18278
18279
18280
18281
18282
18283
18284
18285
18286
18287
18288
18289
18290
18291
18292
18293
18294
18295
18296
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18298
18299
18300
18301
18302
18303
18304
18305
18306
18307
18308
18309
18310
18311
18312
18313
18314
18315
18316
18317
18318
18319
18320
18321
18322
18323
18324
18325
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1313496 EH001313496 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131958 A ACTIVE AV

EH1313826 EH001313826 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468992 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322525 EH001322525 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153116 A ACTIVE AV

EH1331969 EH001331969 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470751 A ACTIVE AP

EH1340931 EH001340931 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130723 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340932 EH001340932 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130722 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347233 EH001347233 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600132085 A ACTIVE AV

EH144460 EH000144460 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 153614 A ACTIVE AV

EH164075 EH000164075 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600029635 A ACTIVE AV

EH181445 EH000181445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 107329 A ACTIVE AV

EH201241 EH000201241 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468578 A ACTIVE A1

EH210528 EH000210528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 61277 A ACTIVE AV

EH211246 EH000211246 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 9 BLADEN 61693 A ACTIVE AV

EH220435 EH000220435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468132 A ACTIVE AV

EH237641 EH000237641 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130393 A ACTIVE AV

EH263257 EH000263257 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131415 A ACTIVE AV

EH264850 EH000264850 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467450 A ACTIVE AV

EH280999 EH000280999 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600032103 A ACTIVE AV

EH281218 EH000281218 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467991 A ACTIVE AV

EH288264 EH000288264 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600122178 A ACTIVE AV

EH289752 EH000289752 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600130392 A ACTIVE AV

EH300906 EH000300906 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130371 A ACTIVE AV

EH310721 EH000310721 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 471146 A ACTIVE AN

EH313075 EH000313075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600007409 A ACTIVE AV

EH345694 EH000345694 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153552 A ACTIVE AV

EH346447 EH000346447 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 152775 A ACTIVE AV

EH347319 EH000347319 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153098 A ACTIVE AV

EH348810 EH000348810 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132022 A ACTIVE AV

EH350775 EH000350775 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469075 A ACTIVE AV

EH366652 EH000366652 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130830 A ACTIVE AV

EH377090 EH000377090 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469172 A ACTIVE AP

EH377501 EH000377501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470554 A ACTIVE AP

EH398514 EH000398514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133777 A ACTIVE AN

EH399909 EH000399909 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133776 A ACTIVE AN

EH405234 EH000405234 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 340736 A ACTIVE AV

EH406605 EH000406605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 78310 A ACTIVE AP

EH417010 EH000417010 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153592 A ACTIVE AV

EH429764 EH000429764 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 409526 A ACTIVE AP

EH443146 EH000443146 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153355 A ACTIVE AV

EH447273 EH000447273 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132444 A ACTIVE AV

EH451571 EH000451571 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261359 A ACTIVE AP

EH461835 EH000461835 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600104629 A ACTIVE AV

EH491013 EH000491013 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130531 A ACTIVE AV

EH491016 EH000491016 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130530 A ACTIVE AV

EH49559 EH000049559 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 469270 A ACTIVE AP

EH500583 EH000500583 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469519 A ACTIVE AP

EH501545 EH000501545 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153115 A ACTIVE AV

EH522790 EH000522790 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133359 A ACTIVE AP

EH525214 EH000525214 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132025 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004230



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LEWIS MAGGIE NICOLE

VERIFIED CARUSO FRANCESCA MULA

VERIFIED PARHAM BENJAMIN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADFORD TIMOTHY HUNTER

VERIFIED JACOBS VICKIE LYNN

VERIFIED JACOBS MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED GIOVINETTI LISE-MARIE DAWN

VERIFIED MORSE ALICE GROVES

VERIFIED ANDREWS CHARLES DONALD

VERIFIED LAU AISHA HORAK

UNVERIFIED LEWIS LESLIE

VERIFIED MARTIN MERLE TRAVIS

VERIFIED MARTIN JENNIFER HESTER

VERIFIED GLOVER-DOUGAN DEBORAH RENEE

VERIFIED WOOLF KRISTA ANNE

VERIFIED GOODLING JAMES GRANT

VERIFIED O'NEAL VIRGINIA PUGH

VERIFIED ANDREWS BEVERLY TURNER

VERIFIED JONES TIMOTHY CASEY

VERIFIED PITTMAN PAUL JAMES

VERIFIED WOOLF JEFFREY F

VERIFIED ALLEN JAMES TYNE

UNVERIFIED NEW DUNAGAN MARJORIE FEDERLINE

VERIFIED LEWIS MARY CHARLENE

VERIFIED SCHUETT CHERYL LYNN

VERIFIED ENGLISH FRANCES TERESA

VERIFIED MYERS JEFFREY TODD

VERIFIED DORSETT ROBIN GLADSTONE

VERIFIED REVIS JANE WARE

VERIFIED SLOAN ELLA BLALOCK

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNTER JAMES KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER TONYA ELIXSON

UNVERIFIED NEW ROSS DEBORAH ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW ROSS MATTHEW EDWARD

VERIFIED CHERRY LISA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVIN FRANKLIN BRADSON

VERIFIED WAYNE MELANY ANDREWS

VERIFICATION PENDING TEMPLE JEFFREY DAVID

VERIFIED WATSON NATHAN DALE

VERIFIED TREMONT-EDGAR TONIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ELMER CLAIRE BOONE

VERIFIED MILLER DOUGLAS WARREN

VERIFIED SISCO MICHAEL

VERIFIED SISCO MARY ROBERTA

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS SHELTON KOGER

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN MARK DELBRIDGE

VERIFIED PARHAM KRISTIN DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DISCALA MICHAEL MAXWELL

VERIFIED KING MERCEDES ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004231



YTD PC MASTER

3028  RAMBLE DR LELAND NC 28451 3028 RAMBLE DR

1643  KILLDEER LN WILMINGTON NC 28405 1643 KILLDEER LN

502  AIRLIE VISTA LN SURF CITY NC 28445 502 AIRLIE VISTA LN

306  BIRDS NEST CT WILMINGTON NC 28405 306 BIRDS NEST CT

9788  WOODRIFF CIR NE LELAND NC 28451 9788 WOODRIFF CIR NE

9788  WOODRIFF CIR NE LELAND NC 28451 9788 WOODRIFF CIR NE

891  GOLFVIEW RD   #GOLF BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 891 GOLFVIEW RD # GOLF

9214  NC HWY 210 ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9214 NC HWY 210

7118  SEVILLEEN DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7118 SEVILLEEN DR SW

904  SKIMMER CV HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 904 SKIMMER CV

419  BLACK DIAMOND DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 419 BLACK DIAMOND DR

784  BERRY LEWIS RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 784 BERRY LEWIS RD

784  BERRY LEWIS RD BLADENBORO NC 28320 784 BERRY LEWIS RD

418  RACINE DR   #203 WILMINGTON NC 28403 418 RACINE DR # 203

2844  TRAILWOOD DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2844 TRAILWOOD DR

2033  BLUEFIN TER SW SUPPLY NC 28462 2033 BLUEFIN TER SW

7301  EDITH CT WILMINGTON NC 28411 7301 EDITH CT

7118  SEVILLEEN DR SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 7118 SEVILLEEN DR SW

5416  AVENTURAS DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5416 AVENTURAS DR

224  JOSHUAS WAY SOUTHPORT NC 28461 224 JOSHUAS WAY

2844  TRAILWOOD DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 2844 TRAILWOOD DR

486  CARLTON CT SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 486 CARLTON CT SW

6209  DOUBLE EAGLE CT WILMINGTON NC 28412 6209 DOUBLE EAGLE CT

4171  SKEFFINGTON CT SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4171 SKEFFINGTON CT

502 S SHORE DR SURF CITY NC 28445 502 S SHORE DR

1725  KINGS LANDING RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 1725 KINGS LANDING RD

122  GOLF TERRACE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 122 GOLF TERRACE DR

3204  MOSS HAMMOCK WYND SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3204 MOSS HAMMOCK WYND

518  SPENCER FARLOW DR   #9 CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 518 SPENCER FARLOW DR # 9

1006  DAYTON CT LELAND NC 28451 1006 DAYTON CT

901  NUTT ST   #124 WILMINGTON NC 28401 901 NUTT ST # 124

4506  CODDINGTON LOOP   #103 WILMINGTON NC 28405 4506 CODDINGTON LOOP # 103

3221  ISLAND DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 3221 ISLAND DR SE

3221  ISLAND DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 3221 ISLAND DR SE

110  LIDO DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 110 LIDO DR

867  PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD WHITEVILLE NC 28472 867 PLEASANT PLAINS CH RD

276  LEAS LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 7037 CAYMAN CT

1829  SIR TYLER DR   #423 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1829 SIR TYLER DR # 423

746  COCKLE ST HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 746 COCKLE ST

1025  MEARES ST CALABASH NC 28467 1025 MEARES ST

827  JACK PINE ST HOPE MILLS NC 28348 827 JACK PINE ST

143 NW 2ND ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 143 NW 2ND ST

5073  BALLAST RD SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5073 BALLAST RD

5073  BALLAST RD SOUTHPORT NC 28461 5073 BALLAST RD

1301  SPOTSWOOD CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 1301 SPOTSWOOD CT

2253  WHISKEY BRANCH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 2253 WHISKEY BRANCH DR

502  AIRLIE VISTA LN SURF CITY NC 28445 502 AIRLIE VISTA LN

1624  GOLFERS RIDGE DR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 1624 GOLFERS RIDGE DR SE

3529  SANDERLING DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3529 SANDERLING DR

R S T U V W
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004232



YTD PC MASTER

LELAND NC 28451 9194187112 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9194125837 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

LELAND NC 28451 8508493926 W

LELAND NC 28451 8508493909 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 7049240674 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9102701999 M

WILMINGTON NC 28411 U

BLADENBORO NC 28320 U

BLADENBORO NC 28320 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9196249519 B

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9198308501 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9197577185 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9192648307 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9192916255 U

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 9105750056 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 9198800214 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9196101957 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 9194546920 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9108128279 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9196020522 W

CAROLINA BEACH NC 28428 U

LELAND NC 28451 U

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9195211596 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9194140284 W

WHITEVILLE NC 28472 W

WILMINGTON NC 284058371 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9195591900 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 U

CALABASH NC 28467 9198413068 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

WILMINGTON NC 28409 W

SURF CITY NC 28445 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 U

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 9195576876 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004233



YTD PC MASTER

UN F 25 NC Y 2/18/2022 |NB03| TOWN CREEK 31

NL F 61 OC Y 3/1/2022 |H06| H06

UN M 20 Y 1/6/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 19 Y 3/28/2022 |H06| H06

UN F 69 VA Y 1/14/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN M 70 FL Y 1/14/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

UN F 42 Y 2/24/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

UN F 80 NC Y 2/7/2022 |RP20| ROCKY POINT

NL M 72 VA Y 10/13/2011 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 51 HI Y 9/19/2008 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN U 66 Y 2/16/2022 |H13| H13

UN U 69 Y 10/3/2018 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

UN U 69 Y 10/31/2018 |P202| BLADENBORO #2

NL F 62 NY Y 2/3/2022 |W24| W24 W

UN F 53 Y 1/4/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN U 63 Y 2/5/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 UNC

UN F 71 AL Y 1/12/2022 |H08| H08

UN F 73 KY Y 3/22/2012 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL M 66 MI Y 1/31/2022 |M02| M02 W

NL M 59 FL Y 4/28/2021 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

UN U 54 Y 1/4/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN M 70 NM Y 1/4/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 57 DC Y 4/7/2022 |FP06| FP06

UN F 77 PA Y 4/3/2008 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN F 65 IL Y 2/10/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN F 61 Y 11/1/2021 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN M 61 Y 12/22/2021 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN F 66 DC Y 2/23/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN U 57 Y 3/2/2022 |FP08| FP08 C

UN U 70 Y 1/18/2022 |NB02| LELAND 31

UN M 48 NC Y 3/4/2022 |W25| W25 W

NL F 49 NC Y 3/21/2022 |CF05| CF05

UN F 61 Y 4/5/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN M 60 Y 4/5/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL F 64 VA Y 11/13/2013 |H11| H11

UN M 51 NC Y 10/19/2016 |P11| NORTH LEES

NL U 59 Y 2/14/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL M 43 NC Y 10/12/2018 |H02| H02 W

UN U 67 Y 10/21/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY

NL F 55 AL Y 3/8/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 19

NL F 90 NC Y 3/21/2022 |SH77| SHERWOOD

UN M 73 OH Y 2/17/2020 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

UN U 69 Y 1/9/2022 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

NL U 73 Y 1/9/2022 |SB04| SOUTHPORT 1 21

UN U 66 Y 3/8/2022 |M02| M02 W

UN M 51 Y 3/15/2022 |M04| M04

UN F 47 Y 1/6/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN U 38 Y 3/18/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

UN F 60 MD Y 2/23/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004234



YTD PC MASTER

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05C 5 7

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA BEACH 7 05C 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 13A 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

CALABASH 7 13B 13 8

7 12C 12 19

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

SOUTHPORT 1 1 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05C 5 7

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004235



YTD PC MASTER

17 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

16 5 COMMISSION #5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

20

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

46 CD7 CD7 WSD4

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

16 1 COMMISSION #1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

20

20

16 1 COMMISSION #1

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004236



YTD PC MASTER

ED4

ED5

ED5

ED4

R/T

ED1

R/T

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

ED3

ED2

ED1

ED3

ED3

ED1

ED3

R/T

R/T

ED3

ED5

ED3

ED3

WHITEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 BRFD BRUNSWICK FIRE DISTRICT

R/T

ED1

SCHOOL #6

ED3

ED3

ED3

ED3

ED3

BB BC BD BE
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004237



YTD PC MASTER

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

1 DISTRICT 1

1 DISTRICT 1

WHRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

50

50

50

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004238



YTD PC MASTER

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

C CAROLINA BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

WHITEVILLE RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

19 CALABASH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 21 SOUTHPORT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004239



YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |05| |05|

N 1961 |H06| |H06|

N 2002 |SC13| |SC13|

N 2003 |H06| |H06|

N 1953 |02| |02|

N 1952 |02| |02|

N 1980 |21| |21|

N 1942 |RP20| |RP20|

N 1950 |15| |15|

N 1971 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1956 |H09| |H09|

N 1953 |P202| |P202|

N 1953 |P202| |P202|

N 1960 |W24| |W24|

N 1969 |10| |10|

N 1959 |20| |20|

N 1951 |H08| |H08|

N 1949 |15| |15|

N 1956 |M02| |M02|

N 1963 |07| |07|

N 1968 |10| |10|

N 1952 |15| |15|

N 1965 |FP01| |FP01|

N 1945 |08| |08|

N 1957 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1961 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1961 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1956 |10| |10|

N 1965 |FP05| |FP05|

N 1952 |02| |02|

N 1974 |W25| |W25|

N 1973 |CF03| |CF03|

N 1961 |10| |10|

N 1962 |10| |10|

N 1958 |H07| |H07|

N 1971 |P11| |P11|

N 1963 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1979 |H02| |H02|

N 1955 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1967 |19| |19|

N 1932 |SH77| |SH77|

N 1949 |23| |23|

N 1953 |07| |07|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1956 |M02| |M02|

N 1971 |M04| |M04|

N 1975 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1984 |10| |10|

N 1962 |10| |10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18327
18328
18329
18330
18331
18332
18333
18334
18335
18336
18337
18338
18339
18340
18341
18342
18343
18344
18345
18346
18347
18348
18349
18350
18351
18352
18353
18354
18355
18356
18357
18358
18359
18360
18361
18362
18363
18364
18365
18366
18367
18368
18369
18370
18371
18372
18373
18374
18375
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YTD PC MASTER

EH531884 EH000531884 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 461394 A ACTIVE AV

EH541303 EH000541303 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153101 A ACTIVE AV

EH553763 EH000553763 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467305 A ACTIVE AV

EH572772 EH000572772 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600105536 A ACTIVE AV

EH573194 EH000573194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166019993 A ACTIVE AP

EH580215 EH000580215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468288 A ACTIVE AP

EH583899 EH000583899 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 152776 A ACTIVE AV

EH589349 EH000589349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130884 A ACTIVE AV

EH591743 EH000591743 DEM REP DEM to REP 71 PENDER 127201 A ACTIVE AV

EH593179 EH000593179 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 154278 A ACTIVE AV

EH595649 EH000595649 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 467734 A ACTIVE AV

EH612536 EH000612536 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467833 A ACTIVE AV

EH626756 EH000626756 REP DEM REP to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 279901 A ACTIVE A1

EH659441 EH000659441 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 331226 A ACTIVE AP

EH685359 EH000685359 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130721 A ACTIVE AV

EH687388 EH000687388 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153433 A ACTIVE AV

EH688642 EH000688642 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153092 A ACTIVE AV

EH692886 EH000692886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 9 BLADEN 66881 A ACTIVE AV

EH708346 EH000708346 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 154296 A ACTIVE AV

EH72014 EH000072014 REP DEM REP to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130980 A ACTIVE AV

EH729268 EH000729268 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600131172 A ACTIVE AV

EH732063 EH000732063 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153724 A ACTIVE AV

EH742408 EH000742408 REP LIB REP to LIB 65 NEW HANOVER 467383 A ACTIVE AV

EH760776 EH000760776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133552 A ACTIVE AP

EH761843 EH000761843 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467794 A ACTIVE AV

EH786531 EH000786531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257575 A ACTIVE AV

EH798810 EH000798810 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 153376 A ACTIVE AV

EH801885 EH000801885 UNA REP UNA to REP 78 ROBESON 540782 A ACTIVE AV

EH810939 EH000810939 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258902 A ACTIVE AP

EH812971 EH000812971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153054 A ACTIVE AV

EH839314 EH000839314 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470597 A ACTIVE AP

EH854781 EH000854781 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 471045 A ACTIVE AN

EH855270 EH000855270 REP UNA REP to UNA 71 PENDER 152056 A ACTIVE AV

EH857614 EH000857614 REP LIB REP to LIB 71 PENDER 122686 A ACTIVE A1

EH860173 EH000860173 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166148563 A ACTIVE AP

EH869749 EH000869749 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600046776 A ACTIVE AV

EH883258 EH000883258 LIB REP LIB to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133575 A ACTIVE AP

EH884181 EH000884181 UNA REP UNA to REP 71 PENDER 153474 A ACTIVE AV

EH884475 EH000884475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469113 A ACTIVE A1

EH895733 EH000895733 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 470862 A ACTIVE AP

EH908251 EH000908251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258957 A ACTIVE AP

EH920144 EH000920144 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 78 ROBESON 540164 A ACTIVE AV

EH935568 EH000935568 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467553 A ACTIVE AV

EH938214 EH000938214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130486 A ACTIVE AV

EH945082 EH000945082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 446518 A ACTIVE AV

EH953713 EH000953713 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 409445 A ACTIVE AP

EH956052 EH000956052 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600061975 A ACTIVE AV

EH963524 EH000963524 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 399656 A ACTIVE AV

EH967716 EH000967716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258483 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HIGHTOWER NINA KAYE

VERIFIED HARAWAY MARK LEONARD

VERIFIED MULL CYNTHIA LYNN

VERIFIED BROWNING BARBARA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREUDENBERG JOHN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CROUCH SONYA CORNELL

VERIFIED ENGLISH RONNIE DEAN

VERIFIED ARNOLD STANLEY GERALD

VERIFIED STALLINGS JAMIE GREENE

VERIFIED DESCOUROUEZ JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED FRINZL DEIRDRE ANN

VERIFIED KENNY EUGENE FRANCIS

UNVERIFIED SCHWEITZER TYLER MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON LAURA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JACOBS TAMARA LYNNE

VERIFIED FLOCK ASHLEY BAILEY

VERIFIED PETERSON CHRISTOPHER MINSHEW

VERIFIED COLVIN CAITLIN RADFORD

VERIFIED RANDALL FRANCIS ARTHUR

VERIFIED HARTMAN RICKEY LEE

VERIFIED DOUGLASS JASON MICHAEL

VERIFIED BROWNING CHARLES LEE

VERIFIED COOPER KARL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SILBERMAN RACHAEL MARIE

VERIFIED GARRISON RHONDA GAY

VERIFIED DAVIS FERRIS MORGAN

VERIFIED PARHAM CLINTON ROGER

VERIFIED MILLER BRENT TIPTON

VERIFICATION PENDING EWART KAREN SHEEN

VERIFIED SHEAHAN HUE HIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTHERLAND TAYLOR CHRISTIAN

UNVERIFIED NEW SEGHINI THOMAS JOHN

VERIFIED SELPH LISA MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED HENDERSON ERIN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN LIBBY HICKS

VERIFIED JAHNER CYNTHIA HILL

VERIFICATION PENDING FARASY KELLY BAGDASIAN

VERIFIED PETRUZZELLA NICOLE COLLETT

UNVERIFIED WIDDOES SHELBY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DAILEY CAMERON BLAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN BRENDA LUCILLE

VERIFIED SHAW DORIS VIRLISSEA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ELLEN LEDBETTER

VERIFIED SCHISLER DIANNE MARIE

VERIFIED LINARES HANNAH SHARPE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAGLE TRACY NICOLE

VERIFIED LAMAR LISA MICHELLE

VERIFIED TALLEY GILLIAN MARIE

VERIFIED GRADY TIRIA LASHAWN

L M N O P Q
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

7109  CAPE HARBOR DR   #J WILMINGTON NC 28411 7109 CAPE HARBOR DR # J

3371  NC HWY 53  W BURGAW NC 28425 3371 NC HWY 53 W

5961  APPOMATTOX DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 5961 APPOMATTOX DR

143 NW 2ND ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 143 NW 2ND ST

1517  BERKSHIRE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1517 BERKSHIRE RD

136  HINTON AVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 136 HINTON AVE

1725  KINGS LANDING RD HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 1725 KINGS LANDING RD

193  YACHT WATCH DR HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 193 YACHT WATCH DR

115  MCLEOD AVE TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 115 MCLEOD AVE

321  JACKLINE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 321 JACKLINE DR

117  SAINT JAMES ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 117 SAINT JAMES ST

6123  LYDDEN RD WILMINGTON NC 28409 6123 LYDDEN RD

1009  BUTLER NATIONAL LN WILMINGTON NC 28411 1009 BUTLER NATIONAL LN

5801  OAK BLUFF LN WILMINGTON NC 28409 5801 OAK BLUFF LN

9788  WOODRIFF CIR NE LELAND NC 28451 9788 WOODRIFF CIR NE

108 E YELLOW LOIS DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 108 E YELLOW LOIS DR

124  SWINGBRIDGE TRL HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 124 SWINGBRIDGE TRL

18047  NC 53 HWY E KELLY NC 28448 18047 NC 53 HWY E

III 1265  RIVER BEND DR BURGAW NC 28425 1265 RIVER BEND DR

4508  REGENCY CROSSING SOUTHPORT NC 28461 4508 REGENCY CROSSING

2501 E BEACH DR OAK ISLAND NC 28465 2501 E BEACH DR

91  BROKEN SPUR CT ROCKY POINT NC 28457 91 BROKEN SPUR CT

2213  DEEPWOOD DR WILMINGTON NC 28405 2213 DEEPWOOD DR

7470  CORDOBA CIR   #304 LELAND NC 28451 7470 CORDOBA CIR # 304

3811  BLUE WING CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 3811 BLUE WING CT

4657  LEGION RD HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4657 LEGION RD

502  AIRLIE VISTA LN SURF CITY NC 28445 502 AIRLIE VISTA LN

8547  DEEP BRANCH RD PEMBROKE NC 28372 PO BOX 2186

821  LITTLE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 821 LITTLE AVE

397  HIGHLANDS DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 397 HIGHLANDS DR

307  ALBEMARLE RD WILMINGTON NC 28405 307 ALBEMARLE RD

822  SAINT ANDREWS DR   #L WILMINGTON NC 28412 822 SAINT ANDREWS DR # L

372  POPPLETON DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 372 POPPLETON DR

167  CROWN POINTE DR HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 167 CROWN POINTE DR

540  GRAND WAILEA DR   #837 HOPE MILLS NC 28348 540 GRAND WAILEA DR # 837

157  CROOKED GULLEY CIR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 157 CROOKED GULLEY CIR

1520  RIVERSIDE DR SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 1520 RIVERSIDE DR

900  HABERSHAM AVE ROCKY POINT NC 28457 900 HABERSHAM AVE

5223  SUNDANCE WAY   #102 WILMINGTON NC 28409 5223 SUNDANCE WAY # 102

1829  SIR TYLER DR   #319 WILMINGTON NC 28405 1829 SIR TYLER DR # 319

622  CARROLL AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 622 CARROLL AVE

4889  MT TABOR RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 4889 MT TABOR RD

2201  ECHO LN WILMINGTON NC 28403 2201 ECHO LN

6951  GRACIEUSE LN SW OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 6951 GRACIEUSE LN SW

4422  WORTHYLAKE RUN WILMINGTON NC 28412 4422 WORTHYLAKE RUN

1306  BAR HARBOR DR WILMINGTON NC 28403 1306 BAR HARBOR DR

444  EDEN DR SW SUPPLY NC 28462 PO BOX 236

542  ORBISON DR WILMINGTON NC 28411 542 ORBISON DR

2616  LINDSEY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2616 LINDSEY DR

R S T U V W
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

BURGAW NC 28425 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9192109272 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9194530722 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 3367496891 B

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9107722343 W

HOLDEN BEACH NC 28462 W

TOPSAIL BEACH NC 28445 9198156449 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 U

WILMINGTON NC 28409 2149145488 U

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9196090290 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9103813822 W

LELAND NC 28451 9195003751 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9196141877 W

HOLLY RIDGE NC 28445 W

KELLY NC 28448 9193022383 W

BURGAW NC 28425 6077453960 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 9194496247 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 9313153519 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 9195614118 W

LELAND NC 28451 9198182301 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 U

HOPE MILLS NC 283481991 B

SURF CITY NC 28445 9196167979 W

PEMBROKE NC 283722186 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 U

WILMINGTON NC 28405 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 5166684034 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 9199969401 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 2155186273 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 9198180116 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9105757606 W

SUNSET BEACH NC 28468 9544837289 W

ROCKY POINT NC 28457 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9089023585 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8044891553 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 U

WILMINGTON NC 28403 W

OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC 28469 W

WILMINGTON NC 28412 2527257506 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9107829240 W

SUPPLY NC 284620236 4042173155 B

WILMINGTON NC 28411 9193095706 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 65 Y 8/3/2021 |H10| H10

NL M 60 VA Y 12/29/2021 |SB02| SOUTH BURGAW

UN F 49 MD Y 1/6/2022 |FP04| FP04

UN F 75 MD Y 2/17/2020 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL M 46 NY Y 10/7/2008 |CC15| CROSS CREEK 15 FAY

UN F 57 NC Y 2/8/2022 |W33| W33 W

UN M 66 Y 11/1/2021 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

UN M 82 NC Y 1/20/2022 |CB04| SECESSION 2 13

NL F 67 NC Y 6/13/2016 |SC13| SURF CITY TB

NL U 38 Y 3/18/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN U 45 Y 1/21/2022 |W25| W25 W

UN U 70 Y 1/26/2022 |FP04| FP04

UN M 38 AR Y 10/7/2008 |H13| H13

NL F 44 NC Y 11/1/2012 |W33| W33 W

UN F 39 VA Y 1/14/2022 |NB05| WOODBURN 31

NL F 34 NC Y 1/28/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL U 35 Y 12/23/2021 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

UN F 35 NC Y 2/7/2022 |P55| FRENCHES CREEK

NL M 45 NY Y 3/21/2022 |NB02| NORTH BURGAW

NL U 73 Y 1/24/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN M 40 NY Y 1/28/2022 |SB07| OAK ISLAND 2 14

UN M 55 VA Y 2/24/2022 |CF11| CAPE FEAR

NL M 63 VA Y 1/10/2022 |H02| H02 W

UN F 32 NC Y 3/30/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN U 61 Y 1/25/2022 |W17| W17 W

UN F 32 Y 1/4/2022 |G9A| HOPE MILLS 3-G9 HM

NL M 46 Y 1/27/2022 |SC13| SURF CITY SC

NL M 77 Y 2/3/2022 |23| SOUTH PEMBROKE

NL U 61 Y 2/13/2022 |G1A| CROSS CREEK 02-G1 FAY

UN U 50 Y 1/3/2022 |MT19| MIDDLE TOPSAIL

NL U 31 Y 3/22/2022 |H06| H06

NL M 67 NY Y 4/5/2022 |W21| W21 W

NL F 43 SC Y 9/28/2021 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

NL F 37 OC Y 11/1/2014 |SP15| SLOOP POINT

NL F 60 OH Y 10/5/2016 |G3A-2| PEARCES MILL 2B-G3 FAY

UN F 68 OH Y 3/31/2014 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

NL F 49 MD Y 3/30/2022 |WB05| SHINGLETREE 1 11

UN F 53 Y 2/3/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN F 29 DE Y 3/3/2022 |W32| W32 W

NL M 31 NC Y 3/30/2022 |H02| H02 W

UN F 70 Y 2/16/2022 |CC22A| CROSS CREEK 22 FAY

NL F 31 Y 10/9/2021 |28| RENNERT

UN F 33 Y 1/17/2022 |W31| W31 W

UN U 67 Y 1/6/2022 |WB06| GRISSETTOWN UNC

NL F 30 NC Y 9/24/2020 |M03| M03 W

NL F 45 NC Y 10/12/2018 |W33| W33 W

NL F 55 FL Y 3/11/2016 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL F 30 OH Y 3/7/2018 |H11| H11

UN U 48 Y 2/2/2022 |G4C| PEARCES MILL 4-G4

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05C 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 7 12C 12 19

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

7 05A 5 9

HOLDEN BEACH 7 13B 13 8

TOPSAIL BEACH 7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

7 05C 5 7

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 9

7 05A 5 9

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

SURF CITY 7 05A 5 9

7 16B 16B 24

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 05A 5 9

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 7 12C 12 19

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

SUNSET BEACH 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 7 12C 12 21

7 16B 16B 24

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 12C 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

18

16 5 COMMISSION #5

19

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

19 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

18

19

18

20

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

16 1 COMMISSION #1

16 1 COMMISSION #1

22 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

16 5 COMMISSION #5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

16 3 COMMISSION #3

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

20

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

16 1 COMMISSION #1

47 CM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #3 5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH5

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

16 1 COMMISSION #1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

16 2 COMMISSION #2

20

18

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

47 CM5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER #5 4

20

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

19

20

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

18

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

CTL

ED3

SCHOOL #4

R/T

ED2

R/T

ED5

SCHOOL #1

CTL

ED3

ED3

R/T

ED5

SCHOOL #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION #5

SCHOOL #5

R/T

R/T

R/T

SCHOOL #4

ED1

ED1

R/T

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION #4

ED1

ED2

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
18376
18377
18378
18379
18380
18381
18382
18383
18384
18385
18386
18387
18388
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393
18394
18395
18396
18397
18398
18399
18400
18401
18402
18403
18404
18405
18406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412
18413
18414
18415
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424
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YTD PC MASTER

CENTRAL

50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

CENTRAL

35 SOUTHEAST BRUNSWICK SANITARY DISTRICT 50

50

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

26 H2GO

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL
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6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 HOLDEN BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB TOPSAIL BEACH 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SURF CITY 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 SUNSET BEACH 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 20TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1957 |H07| |H07|

N 1962 |SB02| |SB02|

N 1973 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1947 |23| |23|

N 1976 |CC15| |CC15|

N 1965 |H03| |H03|

N 1956 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1940 |20| |20|

N 1955 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1984 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1977 |W25| |W25|

N 1952 |FP04| |FP04|

N 1984 |H09| |H09|

N 1978 |H03| |H03|

N 1983 |02| |02|

N 1988 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1987 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1987 |P55| |P55|

N 1977 |MH07| |MH07|

N 1949 |08| |08|

N 1982 |22| |22|

N 1967 |CF11| |CF11|

N 1959 |H02| |H02|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1961 |W17| |W17|

N 1990 |G9| |G9|

N 1976 |SC13| |SC13|

N 1945 |23| |23|

N 1961 |G1| |G1|

N 1972 |MT19| |MT19|

N 1991 |H06| |H06|

N 1955 |W21| |W21|

N 1979 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1985 |SP15| |SP15|

N 1962 |G3| |G3|

N 1954 |16| |16|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1969 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1993 |W18| |W18|

N 1991 |H02| |H02|

N 1952 |G2| |G2|

N 1991 |28| |28|

N 1989 |W31| |W31|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1992 |M03| |M03|

N 1977 |H03| |H03|

N 1967 |11| |11|

N 1992 |H07| |H07|

N 1974 |G4| |G4|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH971222 EH000971222 REP UNA REP to UNA 24 COLUMBUS 91694 A ACTIVE AV

EH972354 EH000972354 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 388620 A ACTIVE AP

EH973721 EH000973721 DEM REP DEM to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 381089 A ACTIVE AP

EH974165 EH000974165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153804 A ACTIVE AV

EH974226 EH000974226 REP DEM REP to DEM 24 COLUMBUS 87859 A ACTIVE AP

EH985852 EH000985852 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470925 A ACTIVE AP

EH998859 EH000998859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 153812 A ACTIVE AP

EK11054 EK000011054 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 55264 A ACTIVE AP

EK11055 EK000011055 REP UNA REP to UNA 9 BLADEN 55265 A ACTIVE AP

EK13309 EK000013309 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261525 A ACTIVE AN

EK20646 EK000020646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 65 NEW HANOVER 470821 A ACTIVE AP

EL48886 EL000048886 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133849 A ACTIVE AN

EL50113 EL000050113 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131217 A ACTIVE AV

EL64484 EL000064484 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469301 A ACTIVE AP

EL71682 EL000071682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 10 BRUNSWICK 600130626 A ACTIVE AV

EL77318 EL000077318 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 467945 A ACTIVE AV

EL84315 EL000084315 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600133387 A ACTIVE AP

EL84432 EL000084432 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600131961 A ACTIVE AV

EL86773 EL000086773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 470753 A ACTIVE AP

EM117443 EM000117443 REP UNA REP to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 454399 A ACTIVE AP

EM137147 EM000137147 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131242 A ACTIVE AV

EM137404 EM000137404 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131236 A ACTIVE AV

EM14818 EM000014818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 469299 A ACTIVE AP

EM25411 EM000025411 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600131931 A ACTIVE AV

EM39930 EM000039930 DEM REP DEM to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600132020 A ACTIVE AV

EM54801 EM000054801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 261222 A ACTIVE AV

EM84165 EM000084165 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166114910 A ACTIVE AV

EM84563 EM000084563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 71 PENDER 118597 A ACTIVE AP

EN60469 EN000060469 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 65 NEW HANOVER 468374 A ACTIVE AV

EP102714 EP000102714 UNA REP UNA to REP 10 BRUNSWICK 600133528 A ACTIVE AP

EP4419 EP000004419 UNA REP UNA to REP 65 NEW HANOVER 452189 A ACTIVE AV

ER39572 ER000039572 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600130618 A ACTIVE AV

ER40092 ER000040092 REP LIB REP to LIB 10 BRUNSWICK 600133517 A ACTIVE AP

ER44668 ER000044668 REP UNA REP to UNA 10 BRUNSWICK 600132047 A ACTIVE AV

AA146894 AA000146894 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262976 A ACTIVE AV

AA181952 AA000181952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392364 A ACTIVE AV

AA186844 AA000186844 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263896 A ACTIVE AV

AA200651 AA000200651 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263145 A ACTIVE AV

AA204870 AA000204870 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265001 A ACTIVE AP

AB26252 AB000026252 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216813 A ACTIVE AV

AD10313 AD000010313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 9538 A ACTIVE A1

AD11402 AD000011402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 10828 A ACTIVE A1

AD12999 AD000012999 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 12560 A ACTIVE A1

AD16056 AD000016056 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 248446 A ACTIVE AV

AD19154 AD000019154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 20810 A ACTIVE A1

AD19441 AD000019441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 21097 A ACTIVE A1

AD20978 AD000020978 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 22634 A ACTIVE A1

AD20988 AD000020988 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 22644 A ACTIVE A1

AD21767 AD000021767 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 40289 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFIED RITCHER NICHOLAS ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON DAVID CHASON

VERIFICATION PENDING ASHWORTH MAX EDWARD

VERIFIED WRIGHT BRENNA SHEEHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON JONATHAN HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING GOVE IAN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING EAKINS REBECCA SARA

VERIFICATION PENDING CONKLIN BRENDA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONKLIN NORMAN C

UNVERIFIED NEW COX TASCHA L

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS MICHELLE CAITLIN

UNVERIFIED NEW MORRISON SAMMY JOE

VERIFIED HAYES ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HESS SHANA MILLSAPS

VERIFIED TYNER JESSICA LEIGH

VERIFIED GUEST SEAN HARRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING WEYBRECHT JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED WEATHERMAN HELEN GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLSON JONATHON FELIX

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND ALEXANDRA HOPE

VERIFIED WILKINSON SHERYL

VERIFIED WILKINSON SCOTT HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS VICKIE RENEE

VERIFIED CERNY AARON GABRIEL

VERIFIED BARNES SHERLL BABSON

VERIFIED JUMOKE SHARON ANN

VERIFIED MONTEATH ALAN WARD

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE MALIK

VERIFIED DELAROCA VICENTE LEONEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FLUET RYAN PATRICK

VERIFIED BOTTOMS MARLENE OWENS

VERIFIED WINTERS DARRON CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKETT ALICIA STUART

VERIFIED WILLIARD MICHAEL WILLIAM

VERIFIED MCCLELLAN WESLEY LAMAR

VERIFIED SEABORN YALANDA MARIE

VERIFIED MALDONADO PABLO FERNANDO

VERIFIED ACOSTA SARAH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELEY STEPHEN ERIC

VERIFIED STARNES JEFFERY EUGENE

UNVERIFIED BLACK DAVID YATES

UNVERIFIED PHILLIPS MARESA DUTTON

UNVERIFIED RANDALL YVONNE HILDRETH

VERIFIED HORNE DUSTIN JAMES

UNVERIFIED BENNETT LARRY KEITH

UNVERIFIED STURDIVANT NIKKI RENELDA

UNVERIFIED KISER JAMES WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED KISER MARY FLAKE

UNVERIFIED LEE ROBERT E
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1110  CANAL COVE RD LAKE WACCAMAW NC 28450 PO BOX 54

1800  EASTWOOD RD   #118 WILMINGTON NC 28403 1800 EASTWOOD RD # 118

III 3406  TALON CT WILMINGTON NC 28409 3406 TALON CT

90  BLUENOSE LN HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 90 BLUENOSE LN

5577  SAM POTTS HWY HALLSBORO NC 28442 5577 SAM POTTS HWY

3104  KIRBY SMITH DR WILMINGTON NC 28409 3104 KIRBY SMITH DR

530  BEAR DEN DR WILLARD NC 28478 530 BEAR DEN DR

318  MOSS ISLAND RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 318 MOSS ISLAND RD

318  MOSS ISLAND RD ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 318 MOSS ISLAND RD

4155  FESCUE CT   #A HOPE MILLS NC 28348 4155 FESCUE CT # A

7311  BRIGHT LEAF RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 7311 BRIGHT LEAF RD

146 NE 3RD ST OAK ISLAND NC 28465 146 NE 3RD ST

3651  HOLLY HARBOR DR SOUTHPORT NC 28461 3651 HOLLY HARBOR DR

1801  PRINCESS ST WILMINGTON NC 28405 1801 PRINCESS ST

9417  NIGHT HARBOR DR LELAND NC 28451 9417 NIGHT HARBOR DR

7600  MALLOW RD WILMINGTON NC 28411 7600 MALLOW RD

450  LANVALE RD NE LELAND NC 28451 450 LANVALE RD NE

264 N GREENSBORO RD BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 264 N GREENSBORO RD

1420  LEWIS LANDING AVE WILMINGTON NC 28405 1420 LEWIS LANDING AVE

203  WAGON WHEEL WAY WILMINGTON NC 28411 203 WAGON WHEEL WAY

1261  FENCE POST LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1261 FENCE POST LN

1261  FENCE POST LN CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 1261 FENCE POST LN

814  3RD ST N  #101 WILMINGTON NC 28401 814 3RD ST N # 101

1337  WEST GATE DR   #207 LELAND NC 28451 1337 WEST GATE DR # 207

9175  SCHUYLER DR SW CALABASH NC 28467 9175 SCHUYLER DR SW

1123  GREENFIELD ST WILMINGTON NC 28401 1123 GREENFIELD ST

4761  DRAUGHON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 4761 DRAUGHON RD

110  LEE RD MAPLE HILL NC 28454 110 LEE RD

4265  APPLETON WAY WILMINGTON NC 28412 4265 APPLETON WAY

3118  BEECHNUT CT WINNABOW NC 28479 3118 BEECHNUT CT

221  PILGRIM CIR WILMINGTON NC 28401 221 PILGRIM CIR

653  TAFT RD SW SUPPLY NC 28462 653 TAFT RD SW

5058  TRADEWAY DR   #102 LELAND NC 28451 5058 TRADEWAY DR # 102

788  CREEKWAY CIR SE BOLIVIA NC 28422 788 CREEKWAY CIR SE

292  ROCK QUARRY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 292 ROCK QUARRY DR

4018  DEEP RIVER WAY WAXHAW NC 28173 4018 DEEP RIVER WAY

4579  NC HIGHWAY 8 LEXINGTON NC 27292 4579 NC HIGHWAY 8

152  INDIAN PEAKS DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 152 INDIAN PEAKS DR

40  SCHOOL ST DENTON NC 27239 40 SCHOOL ST

185  SERENITY HILL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 185 SERENITY HILL DR

1052  NC 742  N WADESBORO NC 28170 1052 NC 742 N

210  WILLIAMSBURG LN WADESBORO NC 28170 210 WILLIAMSBURG LN

299  MARTIN CIR WADESBORO NC 28170 299 MARTIN CIR

7625  OLD GOLDMINE RD PEACHLAND NC 28133 7625 OLD GOLDMINE RD

II 104  CAMDEN ST LILESVILLE NC 28091 104 CAMDEN ST

365  RACE TRACK RD POLKTON NC 28135 365 RACE TRACK RD

JR 3824  NC 742  N WADESBORO NC 28170 3824 NC 742 N

3824  NC 742  N WADESBORO NC 28170 3824 NC 742 N

44  PINE RIDGE PL   #302 POLKTON NC 28135 44 PINE RIDGE PL # 302
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LAKE WACCAMAW NC 284500054 9196096343 W

WILMINGTON NC 28403 9103672670 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9192916839 W

HAMPSTEAD NC 28443 W

HALLSBORO NC 28442 9842043332 W

WILMINGTON NC 28409 9195256299 W

WILLARD NC 28478 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 2522178697 W

ELIZABETHTOWN NC 28337 2522178696 W

HOPE MILLS NC 28348 2525062916 B

WILMINGTON NC 28411 8455318652 W

OAK ISLAND NC 28465 W

SOUTHPORT NC 28461 8282601769 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 U

LELAND NC 28451 8287731932 W

WILMINGTON NC 28411 3364145403 W

LELAND NC 28451 9109183220 W

BOILING SPRING LAKES NC 28461 8284500916 W

WILMINGTON NC 28405 8282784862 M

WILMINGTON NC 28411 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

CAROLINA SHORES NC 28467 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 9194328238 B

LELAND NC 28451 3363241545 W

CALABASH NC 28467 9197319505 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 8033069173 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28312 9106351625 W

MAPLE HILL NC 28454 9108997702 B

WILMINGTON NC 28412 3362529074 O

WINNABOW NC 28479 W

WILMINGTON NC 28401 2529028980 W

SUPPLY NC 28462 W

LELAND NC 28451 3366559054 W

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7046949093 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7046946873 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7048268986 W

PEACHLAND NC 28133 W

LILESVILLE NC 28091 7046904681 B

POLKTON NC 28135 7042728652 B

WADESBORO NC 28170 7049949483 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7049949483 W

POLKTON NC 28135 B
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NL M 30 NY Y 2/11/2022 |P16B| WACCAMAW LW

NL M 31 NC Y 2/1/2017 |W33| W33 W

NL U 33 NC Y 10/14/2016 |M04| M04 W

UN F 37 Y 3/1/2022 |LT18| LOWER TOPSAIL

UN M 47 Y 9/30/2020 |P01A| BOGUE

UN M 31 FL Y 4/1/2022 |M04| M04 W

NL F 61 OH Y 3/2/2022 |CL05| COLUMBIA

NL F 81 NC Y 10/22/2013 |P15| BETHEL

NL M 84 Y 10/22/2013 |P15| BETHEL

UN F 49 NY N 3/20/2022 |G8D| HOPE MILLS 1A-G8 HM

NL F 29 NC Y 3/29/2022 |H08| H08

NL M 88 VA Y 4/7/2022 |SB06| OAK ISLAND 3 14

NL F 59 NC Y 1/31/2022 |SB03| MOSQUITO 2 29

UN U 47 Y 3/9/2022 |W27| W27 W

UN F 31 NC Y 1/11/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL M 37 FL Y 1/28/2022 |H12| H12

UN M 26 NC Y 3/18/2022 |NB04| BELVILLE 2 UNC

NL F 26 NC Y 2/21/2022 |SB02| BOILING SPRING LAKES 20

NL U 25 N 3/25/2022 |H06| H06

NL F 26 Y 12/28/2020 |H08| H08

UN F 54 Y 1/31/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN M 51 Y 1/31/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 18

UN F 55 VA Y 3/9/2022 |W25| W25 W

UN M 47 NC Y 2/21/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL F 67 SC Y 2/23/2022 |WB04| SHINGLETREE 2 UNC

UN F 52 NC Y 3/1/2008 |W08| W08 W

NL M 53 NC Y 10/30/2014 |EO02| EASTOVER 2

NL M 35 WA Y 11/6/2012 |UH08| UPPER HOLLY

HL M 32 NY Y 2/10/2022 |W30| W30 W

NL M 37 Y 3/29/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

UN F 74 NC Y 11/6/2020 |CF01| CF01

UN M 47 Y 1/11/2022 |CB01| SUPPLY UNC

NL F 27 NC Y 3/29/2022 |NB07| BELVILLE 1 31

NL U 21 Y 2/23/2022 |CB06| MOSQUITO 1 UNC

NL M 46 Y 1/10/2022 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL F 54 MI Y 3/10/2022 |020A| 020A 5

HL M 37 OC Y 3/2/2022 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL F 34 Y 1/21/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL M 37 Y 3/25/2022 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

UN M 52 NC Y 2/28/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 66 NC Y 4/8/1974 |WADES| WADESBORO

NL F 58 NC Y 10/10/1988 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

NL F 64 TX Y 11/4/1992 |ANS| ANSONVILLE

UN M 45 NC Y 6/29/2010 |036| 036

NL M 41 NC Y 8/1/2000 |LILE| LILESVILLE LILE

NL F 40 NC Y 10/4/2000 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL M 73 NC Y 7/18/2002 |WADES| WADESBORO

NL F 68 NC Y 7/23/2002 |WADES| WADESBORO

NL U 63 Y 9/28/2020 |POLK| POLKTON POLK
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LAKE WACCAMAW 7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05B 5 7

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 7

7 05A 5 9

7 13A 13 9

7 13A 13 9

HOPE MILLS 7 12C 12 19

7 05B 5 7

OAK ISLAND 7 13B 13 8

ST. JAMES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

BOILING SPRING LAKES 7 13B 13 8

7 05B 5 7

7 05B 5 7

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

CAROLINA SHORES 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05A 5 7

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

7 12C 12 19

7 05A 5 9

WILMINGTON 7 05C 5 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

7 05A 5 7

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

LELAND 7 13B 13 8

UNINCORPORATED 7 13B 13 8

8 22B 22B 30

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20B 29

LILESVILLE 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

POLKTON 8 16A 16A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18425
18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446
18447
18448
18449
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18459
18460
18461
18462
18463
18464
18465
18466
18467
18468
18469
18470
18471
18472
18473

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004257



YTD PC MASTER

46 CD4 CD4 CO

20

20

16 2 COMMISSION #2

46 CD3 CD3 CO

20

16 4 COMMISSION #4

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

22 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

18

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4 4

20

18

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

17 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1 1

18

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

16 5 COMMISSION #5

19

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

18

17 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2 2

17 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5 5

19 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3 3

80 D

68 2

81 D

80 D

80 D

83 R

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

55 D5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 4

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18425
18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446
18447
18448
18449
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18459
18460
18461
18462
18463
18464
18465
18466
18467
18468
18469
18470
18471
18472
18473

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004258



YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT LWFD LAKE WACCAMAW FIRE DISTRICT

R/T

COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAFD HALLSBORO FIRE DISTRICT

CL/U

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

ED3

ED3

ED5

ED5

ED4

ED1

ED1

ED5

ED1

SCHOOL #5

MH

ED5

ED2

ED5

ED3

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
18425
18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446
18447
18448
18449
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18459
18460
18461
18462
18463
18464
18465
18466
18467
18468
18469
18470
18471
18472
18473

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004259



YTD PC MASTER

LWRD

ROCKY POINT/TOPSAIL

LWRD

COLUMBIA/UNION

50

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

26 H2GO

EOSD EASTOVER SANITARY DISTRICT

MAPLE HILL

26 H2GO

2 DISTRICT 2

26 H2GO

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18425
18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446
18447
18448
18449
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18459
18460
18461
18462
18463
18464
18465
18466
18467
18468
18469
18470
18471
18472
18473

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004260



YTD PC MASTER

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT LW LAKE WACCAMAW 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAKE WACCAMAW RESCUE DISTRICT 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

DOSHER 14 OAK ISLAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 ST. JAMES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 BOILING SPRING LAKES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 CAROLINA SHORES 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

W WILMINGTON 6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 6TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

31 LELAND 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 15 15TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LILE LILESVILLE 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

POLK POLKTON 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18425
18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446
18447
18448
18449
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18459
18460
18461
18462
18463
18464
18465
18466
18467
18468
18469
18470
18471
18472
18473

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004261



YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |P16| |P16|

N 1991 |H03| |H03|

N 1989 |M04| |M04|

N 1985 |LT18| |LT18|

N 1975 |P01| |P01|

N 1991 |M04| |M04|

N 1961 |CL05| |CL05|

N 1941 |P15| |P15|

N 1938 |P15| |P15|

N 1973 |G8| |G8|

N 1993 |H08| |H08|

N 1934 |23| |23|

N 1963 |10| |10|

N 1975 |W27| |W27|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1985 |H09| |H09|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1996 |21| |21|

N 1997 |H06| |H06|

N 1996 |H08| |H08|

N 1968 |19| |19|

N 1971 |19| |19|

N 1967 |W25| |W25|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1955 |16| |16|

N 1970 |W08| |W08|

N 1969 |EO61-2| |EO61-2|

N 1987 |UH08| |UH08|

N 1990 |W30| |W30|

N 1985 |04| |04|

N 1948 |CF01| |CF01|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 2001 |10| |10|

N 1976 |20| |20|

N 1968 |020A| |020A|

N 1985 |10| |10|

N 1988 |80| |80|

N 1985 |12| |12|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1956 |W1| |W1|

N 1964 |W3| |W3|

N 1958 |ANS| |ANS|

N 1977 |036| |036|

N 1981 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1982 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1949 |W1| |W1|

N 1954 |W1| |W1|

N 1959 |POLK| |POLK|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18425
18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431
18432
18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441
18442
18443
18444
18445
18446
18447
18448
18449
18450
18451
18452
18453
18454
18455
18456
18457
18458
18459
18460
18461
18462
18463
18464
18465
18466
18467
18468
18469
18470
18471
18472
18473

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004262



YTD PC MASTER

AD2218 AD000002218 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 200 A ACTIVE A1

AD22439 AD000022439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 24095 A ACTIVE A1

AD23316 AD000023316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 24972 A ACTIVE A1

AD23526 AD000023526 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263305 A ACTIVE AV

AD23825 AD000023825 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 273165 A ACTIVE AV

AD2520 AD000002520 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 536 A ACTIVE A1

AD26709 AD000026709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959081 A ACTIVE AV

AD27687 AD000027687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 29994 A ACTIVE A1

AD27851 AD000027851 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394511 A ACTIVE AN

AD28183 AD000028183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 38840 A ACTIVE A1

AD28577 AD000028577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 31079 A ACTIVE A1

AD2869 AD000002869 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 935 A ACTIVE A1

AD2870 AD000002870 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 936 A ACTIVE A1

AD28982 AD000028982 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 31552 A ACTIVE A1

AD30319 AD000030319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 33257 A ACTIVE A1

AD30320 AD000030320 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 33258 A ACTIVE A1

AD30323 AD000030323 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 33937 A ACTIVE A1

AD30643 AD000030643 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 41207 A ACTIVE A1

AD30744 AD000030744 UNA REP UNA to REP 4 ANSON 33816 A ACTIVE A1

AD31213 AD000031213 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 42002 A ACTIVE AN

AD32979 AD000032979 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199433423 A ACTIVE AV

AD33081 AD000033081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 37323 A ACTIVE A1

AD34043 AD000034043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217442 A ACTIVE AV

AD35909 AD000035909 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 41828 A ACTIVE AN

AD35927 AD000035927 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 41863 A ACTIVE AN

AD35942 AD000035942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 41888 A ACTIVE AN

AD35956 AD000035956 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 41917 A ACTIVE AN

AD8658 AD000008658 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 87212 A ACTIVE AV

AE24552 AE000024552 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 168506 A ACTIVE AV

AE29977 AE000029977 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390469 A ACTIVE A2

AG41874 AG000041874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30059112 A ACTIVE AP

AK146101 AK000146101 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394505 A ACTIVE AN

AK73618 AK000073618 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217718 A ACTIVE AN

AK84583 AK000084583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391397 A ACTIVE AV

AK86130 AK000086130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391402 A ACTIVE AV

AL160138 AL000160138 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 312113 A ACTIVE AV

AL170075 AL000170075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 167498 A ACTIVE AP

AL170638 AL000170638 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394190 A ACTIVE AP

AL186969 AL000186969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263759 A ACTIVE AV

AL256797 AL000256797 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30202664 A ACTIVE AP

AL272827 AL000272827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 78395 A ACTIVE AV

AL302391 AL000302391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 343469 A ACTIVE A2

AL351140 AL000351140 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263816 A ACTIVE AV

AM53331 AM000053331 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221301 A ACTIVE AP

AN101359 AN000101359 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262944 A ACTIVE AV

AN101902 AN000101902 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391810 A ACTIVE AV

AN102097 AN000102097 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391128 A ACTIVE AV

AN102333 AN000102333 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391130 A ACTIVE AV

AN102891 AN000102891 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30010976 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004263



YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED DUNLAP PHYLLIS G

UNVERIFIED COX JEFFEREY KENDALL

UNVERIFIED LOTHARP PAMELA LORRAINE

VERIFIED GADDY GEORGE EUGENE

VERIFIED SHULER MELODY DAWN

UNVERIFIED RANDALL KERRY MAX

VERIFIED MERCADO ISRAEL

UNVERIFIED RICHARDSON CHRISTOPHER LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW EDWARDS JAMES ALLEN

UNVERIFIED LOWERY ASHLEY RICHELLE

UNVERIFIED HALL SHAQUNA LASHAY

UNVERIFIED COX ALICE EDWARDS

UNVERIFIED COX CARSON J

UNVERIFIED DUNN JILLIAN NICOLE

UNVERIFIED RORIE YALEN KEYANA

UNVERIFIED CARPENTER TIMOTHY MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED ANDREWS RABESHA AJEE

UNVERIFIED REID VELONZIA RENAE

UNVERIFIED BILES BRANDON WESLEY

UNVERIFIED NEW RICHARDSON JAMAR ANDRE

VERIFIED HORNE ASHLEY SUZANNE

UNVERIFIED CASTREJON RAMIREZ DAGOBERTO RAMIREZ

VERIFIED PERRELL SYBIL JO

UNVERIFIED NEW CARPENTER NOAH RYLAND

UNVERIFIED NEW COLEMAN ASIA DENISE

UNVERIFIED NEW CLARK DIMITRI LENOIR

UNVERIFIED NEW SUTTON BETHANY MARIE

VERIFIED MCCOLLUM JOE FRANK

VERIFIED PEREZ CRYSTAL LEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING JARRETT KYLE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WINSTEAD HOWARD DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED NEW LOCKWOOD DON CARMON

UNVERIFIED NEW JONES TOMMY MARSHALL

VERIFIED WYNKOOP GLENDA WILSON

VERIFIED WYNKOOP WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED SMITH WILLIAM TED

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEMENT KIRISTIN SIERRA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS DENISE LYNNE

VERIFIED POWER JEREMY CHANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS TERESA GAIL

VERIFIED SMITH SARAH CASTANEDA

CONFIRMATION PENDING EVOLA MICHAEL TYLER

VERIFIED PONDER REILLY DAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON DORIS FAYE

VERIFIED EARNHARDT GLENDA CAGLE

VERIFIED YU SIMON DA SAN

VERIFIED RIELAND BRIAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED RIELAND PAMELA GOODRUM

VERIFICATION PENDING BAGGETTA GREGORY MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004264



YTD PC MASTER

1186  BUFFALO CREEK RD WADESBORO NC 28170 1186 BUFFALO CREEK RD

12467  NC 742  N POLKTON NC 28135 12467 NC 742 N

819  ROCKY MOUNT CHURCH RD POLKTON NC 28135 819 ROCKY MOUNT CHURCH RD

1501  ABBOTTS CREEK CHURCH RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1501 ABBOTTS CREEK CHURCH RD

6825  LOBLOLLY CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 6825 LOBLOLLY CIR

299  MARTIN CIR WADESBORO NC 28170 299 MARTIN CIR

JR 230  WAYMON CHAPEL RD HAMLET NC 28345 230 WAYMON CHAPEL RD

1617  BETHEL RD WADESBORO NC 28170 410 TAIPEI CT

7427  OLD GOLDMINE RD PEACHLAND NC 28133 7427 OLD GOLDMINE RD

497  HOLLYWOOD RD WADESBORO NC 28170 497 HOLLYWOOD RD

803  BURNS ST WADESBORO NC 28170 PO BOX 133

12509  NC 742  N POLKTON NC 28135 12509 NC 742 N

JR 12509  NC 742  N POLKTON NC 28135 12509 NC 742 N

950  POPE RD WADESBORO NC 28170 950 POPE RD

105  BRINKLEY RD POLKTON NC 28135 105 BRINKLEY RD

298  MORGAN SELLERS RD WADESBORO NC 28170 298 MORGAN SELLERS RD

516  CAMDEN RD   #H WADESBORO NC 28170 516 CAMDEN RD # H

418  US HWY 52  N WADESBORO NC 28170 418 US HWY 52 N

313 E MARTIN ST WADESBORO NC 28170 313 E MARTIN ST

1122  OLD CHARLOTTE RD WADESBORO NC 28170 1122 OLD CHARLOTTE RD

944  OKEEWEMEE-STAR RD STAR NC 27356 944 OKEEWEMEE-STAR RD

4914  NC 218 PEACHLAND NC 28133 4914 NC 218

2175  NC HWY 801 WOODLEAF NC 27054 2175 NC HWY 801

145  JIM HANNA LN WADESBORO NC 28170 145 JIM HANNA LN

321  MISTY RD POLKTON NC 28135 PO BOX 590

1428  SPORTSMAN RD MORVEN NC 28119 1428 SPORTSMAN RD

953  MOORES LAKE RD WADESBORO NC 28170 953 MOORES LAKE RD

316  WENDOVER DR LOCUST NC 28097 316 WENDOVER DR

103  MILFORD HILLS RD SALISBURY NC 28144 103 MILFORD HILLS RD

2212  RIDGE RD MONROE NC 28110 1257 BUCK MOUNTAIN RD

JR 3100  PENNINGER RD CONCORD NC 28025 3100 PENNINGER RD

JR 4205  MARA LN MONROE NC 28110 4205 MARA LN

SR 613  MULBERRY LN GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 613 MULBERRY LN

413  AUTUMN DR MONROE NC 28112 413 AUTUMN DR

413  AUTUMN DR MONROE NC 28112 413 AUTUMN DR

980  CHESTNUT LN   #325 MATTHEWS NC 28104 980 CHESTNUT LN # 325

6250  SOUTHERN LN SALISBURY NC 28147 6250 SOUTHERN LN

1025  BUNKER HILL RD WAXHAW NC 28173 1025 BUNKER HILL RD

100  ASHLEY CT LEXINGTON NC 27295 100 ASHLEY CT

917  HESS RD CONCORD NC 28025 917 HESS RD

1029  PATTON AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1029 PATTON AVE

3101  BLACKBURN DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3101 BLACKBURN DR

338  MOUNTAIN HARBOR DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 338 MOUNTAIN HARBOR DR

935  PAGE ST MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 PO BOX 968

863  CRYSTAL BAY DR DENTON NC 27239 863 CRYSTAL BAY DR

4005  PINEHILL LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 4005 PINEHILL LN

617 E C J THOMAS RD MONROE NC 28110 617 E C J THOMAS RD

617 E C J THOMAS RD MONROE NC 28110 617 E C J THOMAS RD

891  SUTHERLY DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 891 SUTHERLY DR SE

R S T U V W
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004265



YTD PC MASTER

WADESBORO NC 28170 7048266222 W

POLKTON NC 28135 7048266287 W

POLKTON NC 28135 7048268985 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7048268986 W

HAMLET NC 28345 U

83 F FAYETTEVILLE NC 283036716 7046946157 B

PEACHLAND NC 28133 U

WADESBORO NC 28170 7042074272 W

POLKTON NC 28135 9802109663 B

POLKTON NC 28135 7048268486 W

POLKTON NC 28135 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 W

POLKTON NC 28135 7042079541 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7046955251 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 9803132632 B

WADESBORO NC 28170 7044655599 B

WADESBORO NC 28170 7042440536 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7049840976 B

STAR NC 27356 7044750060 W

PEACHLAND NC 28133 9802786863 O

WOODLEAF NC 27054 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7046905059 W

WADESBORO NC 281700590 7044651186 B

MORVEN NC 28119 7042945691 B

WADESBORO NC 28170 7046954365 W

LOCUST NC 28097 7046954327 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

W JEFFERSON NC 286947332 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MONROE NC 28112 U

MONROE NC 28112 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 8287771576 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

DENTON NC 27239 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MONROE NC 28110 U

MONROE NC 28110 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004266



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 70 NC Y 3/8/1972 |ANS| ANSONVILLE

NL M 60 NC Y 7/9/2004 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL F 53 NC Y 11/2/2004 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL M 77 NC Y 2/1/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL F 38 VA Y 11/1/2012 |033| 033

NL M 63 NC Y 10/25/1989 |ANS| ANSONVILLE

NL U 43 Y 3/16/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL U 32 NC Y 4/27/2010 |GULL| GULLEDGE

UN U 30 Y 4/5/2022 |036| 036

NL F 30 NC Y 8/14/2019 |LILE| LILESVILLE

NL F 29 NC Y 1/5/2012 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

NL F 86 NC Y 10/4/1982 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL M 90 NC Y 10/4/1982 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL U 31 Y 5/3/2012 |ANS| ANSONVILLE

NL F 27 NC Y 2/13/2013 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL M 27 NC Y 2/13/2013 |WADES| WADESBORO

UN F 27 NJ Y 2/13/2013 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

NL F 27 NC Y 2/17/2021 |WADES| WADESBORO

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

UN M 34 NJ Y 2/4/2022 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

NL F 38 NC Y 7/28/2020 |STA| STAR

HL M 60 Y 12/5/2017 |PEAC| PEACHLAND

NL F 68 NC Y 3/21/2022 |32| UNITY

UN M 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |WADES| WADESBORO

NL F 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

NL M 19 NC Y 12/10/2021 |MM| MORVEN/MCFARLAN

NL F 19 NC Y 12/23/2021 |WADES| WADESBORO

UN M 71 NC Y 9/23/2020 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL F 39 NC Y 1/12/2016 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

UN U 30 Y 1/5/2022 |039| 039 98

NL M 63 NC Y 5/6/2008 |05-00| 05-00

NL M 47 NC Y 4/5/2022 |030| 030 2

NL M 83 NC Y 4/6/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

UN U 82 NC Y 2/7/2022 |023| 023

UN M 84 Y 2/7/2022 |023| 023

NL M 73 NC Y 10/3/2016 |015| 015 7

NL F 41 NC Y 10/21/2015 |30| SUMNER

NL F 55 NC Y 3/24/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 46 NC Y 2/23/2022 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

UN F 55 NC Y 10/8/2020 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 31 FL Y 11/8/2017 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL M 25 NY Y 2/26/2019 |028D| 028D 5

UN M 20 Y 2/26/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 80 NC N 3/25/2022 |08-00| 08-00 MTP

UN U 55 Y 1/7/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

UN U 68 Y 2/20/2022 |041| 041 8

UN U 62 Y 1/30/2022 |013| 013 98

UN U 61 Y 1/30/2022 |013| 013 98

NL M 56 NY Y 4/24/2001 |11-02| 11-02 CON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522
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YTD PC MASTER

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20B 29

8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 19C 19C 33

8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

8 19A 19A 34

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

MT PLEASANT 8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
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YTD PC MASTER

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

80 D

55 2

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

55 D3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

55 4

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

55 D5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH1

55 D6 COMMISSION #6 SCH6

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH4

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH1

77 R

55 D5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

55 D5 COMMISSION #5 SCH5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

76 R

69 4

83 CAB

69 3

76 R

55 2

55 2

69 5

76 R

68 2

81 D

83 CAB

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

68 6

81 D

83 CAB

80 D

68 5

69 3

69 3

83 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522
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YTD PC MASTER

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MTP MT PLEASANT 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1952 |ANS| |ANS|

N 1962 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1969 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1945 |80| |80|

N 1984 |033| |033|

N 1959 |ANS| |ANS|

N 1979 |09| |09|

N 1990 |GULL| |GULL|

N 1992 |036| |036|

N 1992 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1993 |W3| |W3|

N 1936 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1932 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1991 |ANS| |ANS|

N 1995 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1995 |W1| |W1|

N 1995 |W2| |W2|

N 1995 |W1| |W1|

N 1996 |W1| |W1|

N 1988 |W1| |W1|

N 1984 |STA| |STA|

N 1962 |PEAC| |PEAC|

N 1954 |32| |32|

N 2003 |W3| |W3|

N 2003 |W1| |W1|

N 2003 |MM| |MM|

N 2003 |W3| |W3|

N 1951 |0024| |0024|

N 1983 |35| |35|

N 1992 |039| |039|

N 1959 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1975 |030| |030|

N 1939 |46| |46|

N 1940 |023| |023|

N 1938 |023| |023|

N 1949 |015| |015|

N 1981 |30| |30|

N 1967 |020A| |020A|

N 1976 |46| |46|

N 1967 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1991 |0002| |0002|

N 1997 |028| |028|

N 2002 |52| |52|

N 1942 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1967 |18| |18|

N 1954 |041| |041|

N 1960 |013| |013|

N 1961 |013| |013|

N 1966 |11-02| |11-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18474
18475
18476
18477
18478
18479
18480
18481
18482
18483
18484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18490
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500
18501
18502
18503
18504
18505
18506
18507
18508
18509
18510
18511
18512
18513
18514
18515
18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522
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YTD PC MASTER

AN102947 AN000102947 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30011032 A ACTIVE AP

AN104617 AN000104617 REP LIB REP to LIB 62 MONTGOMERY 199436049 A ACTIVE AV

AN106907 AN000106907 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216801 A ACTIVE AV

AN10781 AN000010781 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 17777 A ACTIVE AP

AN109412 AN000109412 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30017497 A ACTIVE AP

AN109569 AN000109569 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30017654 A ACTIVE A1

AN112330 AN000112330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30020415 A ACTIVE AP

AN114515 AN000114515 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30022600 A ACTIVE AP

AN116279 AN000116279 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 156269 A ACTIVE AV

AN11631 AN000011631 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 19472 A ACTIVE AV

AN118398 AN000118398 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391659 A ACTIVE AV

AN118949 AN000118949 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30027034 A ACTIVE AV

AN11941 AN000011941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 20132 A ACTIVE AP

AN119489 AN000119489 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216487 A ACTIVE AV

AN121760 AN000121760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 161911 A ACTIVE AP

AN125227 AN000125227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216957 A ACTIVE AV

AN125348 AN000125348 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 41957 A ACTIVE AN

AN127202 AN000127202 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219454 A ACTIVE AP

AN127495 AN000127495 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30035580 A ACTIVE AP

AN128692 AN000128692 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30036777 A ACTIVE AV

AN129101 AN000129101 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391791 A ACTIVE AV

AN129148 AN000129148 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 163753 A ACTIVE AP

AN129273 AN000129273 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217605 A ACTIVE AP

AN129807 AN000129807 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30037892 A ACTIVE AV

AN130050 AN000130050 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 248507 A ACTIVE AV

AN130995 AN000130995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 169176 A ACTIVE AV

AN131501 AN000131501 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30039586 A ACTIVE AV

AN132849 AN000132849 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30040934 A ACTIVE AV

AN134151 AN000134151 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91771 A ACTIVE AV

AN142658 AN000142658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30053858 A ACTIVE AP

AN143680 AN000143680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265049 A ACTIVE AP

AN143707 AN000143707 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30055370 A ACTIVE AP

AN144472 AN000144472 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30056444 A ACTIVE AP

AN144553 AN000144553 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30056567 A ACTIVE AP

AN146151 AN000146151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390453 A ACTIVE AV

AN146645 AN000146645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217023 A ACTIVE AV

AN146785 AN000146785 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 216100 A ACTIVE AV

AN147132 AN000147132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30060034 A ACTIVE AP

AN148356 AN000148356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30061719 A ACTIVE AP

AN148391 AN000148391 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216386 A ACTIVE AV

AN149790 AN000149790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30063701 A ACTIVE AP

AN150352 AN000150352 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30064486 A ACTIVE AP

AN150694 AN000150694 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30064975 A ACTIVE AV

AN152134 AN000152134 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 214070 A ACTIVE AP

AN152321 AN000152321 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30195444 A ACTIVE AV

AN152343 AN000152343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30067367 A ACTIVE AP

AN152512 AN000152512 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 74681 A ACTIVE AP

AN153943 AN000153943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216937 A ACTIVE AV

AN154921 AN000154921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30070879 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE JESSICA SUZANNE

VERIFIED SEEBA KARL EDWARD

VERIFIED COWSERT BILLY JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINKER DORIS MASON

VERIFICATION PENDING GASCOIGNE ROBERT EARL

UNVERIFIED VAUGHAN DWAYNE ELLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHIN FLORENCE NORENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT SHELLEY DYAN

VERIFIED SULLIVAN CHRISTA MILSTEAD

VERIFIED DAVIS DELORES ANN-COOK

VERIFIED BLAKLEY SCOTT WAYNE

VERIFIED WILSON MATTHEW TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER BRENDA FRICK

VERIFIED RUDOFSKY LORRAINE STANKIEWICZ

VERIFICATION PENDING MIRACCO DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFIED JONES-ACOSTA BRANDI MONTEA

UNVERIFIED NEW JONES SUSAN LADAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK JUSTIN CLINT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNHARDT JOSHUA MICHAEL

VERIFIED SHAUL JOEL WILBUR

VERIFIED MURRAY DANIELLE KRAGNES

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE ERIKA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MEASIMER DANIEL LEE

VERIFIED LINDLEY WANDA BOWERS

VERIFIED JONES LINDA LEE

VERIFIED NOVI ARIA

VERIFIED LINDLEY CHARLES ALAN

VERIFIED MOHRMAN JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFIED SCHAGANE MEGAN LANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS WILLIAM MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CANTLEY ANNETTE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE ERIC WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING PRECIADO SHEILA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PURSER WILLIAM JEREMY

VERIFIED JACKSON TERESA LANDRUM

VERIFIED ROBINSON SHARON YVONNE

VERIFIED PATE NATALIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JENSEN ERIK CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY STEPHEN

VERIFIED FLORENTINO PAULA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS TIFFANY PARKER

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK GLORIA

VERIFIED DRYE KRISTI LEONARD

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS SARA GABRIELLE

VERIFIED NGUYEN HIEU-LE PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOWE DANA JON

VERIFICATION PENDING RADNEY PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED ACOSTA NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN EMZY KEITH

L M N O P Q
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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350  MOOSE RD S MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 350 MOOSE RD S

132  ABBEY LN MT GILEAD NC 27306 5241 WOODRUN ON TILLERY

JR 275  UPRIGHT RD MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 275 UPRIGHT RD

10370  HARTSELL RD MIDLAND NC 28107 10370 HARTSELL RD

III 15422  US HWY 601  S MIDLAND NC 28107 15422 US HWY 601 S

3158  COLD SPRINGS RD S CONCORD NC 28025 3158 COLD SPRINGS RD S

8641  HAYDEN'S WAY CONCORD NC 28025 8641 HAYDEN'S WAY

11829  GLENWOOD DR LOCUST NC 28097 11829 GLENWOOD DR

1375  JULIUS DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1375 JULIUS DR

2300  AZALEA RD CONCORD NC 28025 2300 AZALEA RD

7917  BENTON EDWARDS RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 7917 BENTON EDWARDS RD

4520  WALDENS POND TRWY CONCORD NC 28025 4520 WALDENS POND TRWY

8096  NORTH DR MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 PO BOX 444

301  WINDMILL RD SALISBURY NC 28147 301 WINDMILL RD

274  CASTLEGATE WAY CHINA GROVE NC 28023 274 CASTLEGATE WAY

2213  BILLY ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2213 BILLY ST

1543  CASON OLDFIELD RD MORVEN NC 28119 1543 CASON OLDFIELD RD

9040  J RUTH ST MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 PO BOX 877

1638  MARMOT PL SE CONCORD NC 28025 1638 MARMOT PL SE

JR 9158  BLUEBELL PL HARRISBURG NC 28075 9158 BLUEBELL PL

2006  NAPA VALLEY DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2006 NAPA VALLEY DR

159  PHEASANT LN ROCKWELL NC 28138 159 PHEASANT LN

352  PALMER CIR ROCKWELL NC 28138 352 PALMER CIR

5157  BECKENHAM LN CONCORD NC 28025 5157 BECKENHAM LN

2108  LARKSPUR LN WINGATE NC 28174 2108 LARKSPUR LN

295  SHORE ACRES RD SALISBURY NC 28146 295 SHORE ACRES RD

5157  BECKENHAM LN CONCORD NC 28025 5157 BECKENHAM LN

3035  RIMER RD CONCORD NC 28025 3035 RIMER RD

716  PAINT CIR OAKBORO NC 28129 716 PAINT CIR

793  OAK MANOR DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 793 OAK MANOR DR SE

2115  BALL RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2115 BALL RD

5020  GOLD HILL RD E GOLD HILL NC 28071 5020 GOLD HILL RD E

1851  GOLD HILL RD E MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 1851 GOLD HILL RD E

1178  BEN BLACK RD MIDLAND NC 28107 1178 BEN BLACK RD

2268  BALTING GLASS DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2268 BALTING GLASS DR

904  EVELYN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 904 EVELYN AVE

231  ASKIN LN SALISBURY NC 28146 231 ASKIN LN

606  WINBORNE AVE SW CONCORD NC 28025 606 WINBORNE AVE SW

4044  OLD GLORY DR CONCORD NC 28025 4044 OLD GLORY DR

412  CAROLYN AVE ROCKWELL NC 28138 412 CAROLYN AVE

793  OAK MANOR DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 793 OAK MANOR DR SE

5703  ASHLAND RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 5703 ASHLAND RD

5900  RIMER RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 5900 RIMER RD

1015 N CHURCH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1015 N CHURCH ST

SR 4805  SAMUEL RICHARD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 4805 SAMUEL RICHARD ST

861  BLANCHETTE CT CONCORD NC 28025 861 BLANCHETTE CT

617  MOUNTAIN PL ALBEMARLE NC 28001 617 MOUNTAIN PL #51

2213  BILLY ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2213 BILLY ST

5122  DAFFODIL LN CONCORD NC 28025 5122 DAFFODIL LN

R S T U V W
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 U

MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 U

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

MORVEN NC 28119 7049208728 I

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 281240877 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 O

CONCORD NC 28025 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7046774095 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 41 NC Y 4/27/2001 |08-00| 08-00

UN U 55 Y 3/8/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

NL U 50 Y 2/27/2022 |29| STEELE

NL F 81 NC Y 10/9/1972 |10-00| 10-00

UN M 43 NY Y 9/9/2002 |10-00| 10-00

NL M 58 NC Y 8/22/2002 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 54 OH Y 2/5/2003 |10-00| 10-00

NL F 49 TX Y 9/8/2003 |10-00| 10-00 LOC

NL F 37 NC Y 11/6/2012 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 74 NC Y 2/23/1976 |05-00| 05-00

UN U 53 Y 2/15/2022 |011| 011

UN M 37 NC Y 6/18/2004 |09-00| 09-00

NL F 76 NC Y 4/20/1968 |08-00| 08-00

UN U 59 Y 2/7/2022 |21| NORTH LOCKE

UN M 45 NY Y 8/18/2014 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

UN U 52 Y 3/9/2022 |02| BLACKWELDER PARK

NL F 61 NC Y 1/11/2022 |GULL| GULLEDGE

NL M 37 NC Y 2/18/2022 |08-00| 08-00

NL M 37 NC Y 12/13/2004 |11-02| 11-02 CON

NL M 42 PA Y 2/18/2005 |01-02| 01-02 HARR

UN U 44 Y 2/18/2022 |019| 019

NL F 35 NC Y 11/4/2014 |25| ROCKWELL

NL U 42 Y 3/30/2022 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL F 66 NC Y 6/14/2005 |09-00| 09-00

NL F 66 WI Y 6/21/2010 |008| 008 3

UN F 47 NJ Y 2/18/2016 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL M 67 NC Y 10/18/2005 |09-00| 09-00

NL M 42 OH Y 1/17/2006 |06-00| 06-00

NL F 41 Y 2/14/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 OAK

UN U 53 SC Y 1/24/2008 |11-02| 11-02 CON

UN F 52 NC Y 3/30/2022 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

NL M 36 TX Y 2/29/2008 |07-00| 07-00

NL F 68 OH Y 3/26/2008 |07-00| 07-00

NL M 48 NC Y 3/31/2008 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 60 NE Y 1/5/2022 |039| 039 2

UN U 63 Y 3/14/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN F 32 Y 1/7/2022 |15| HATTERS SHOP SAL

NL U 42 TX Y 5/2/2008 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN M 42 SC Y 7/25/2008 |11-01| 11-01

UN F 50 Y 2/1/2022 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

UN U 45 NY Y 9/10/2008 |11-02| 11-02 CON

UN F 79 SC Y 9/18/2008 |05-00| 05-00

NL F 32 NC Y 9/23/2008 |06-00| 06-00

NL F 32 MD Y 8/24/2021 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 51 OC Y 9/8/2020 |05-00| 05-00 KANN

NL M 61 NC Y 10/6/2008 |11-01| 11-01

UN F 64 LA Y 8/1/2016 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

UN U 64 Y 3/9/2022 |02| BLACKWELDER PARK

NL M 51 WV Y 10/22/2008 |11-01| 11-01

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 29

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 35

8 19A 19A 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 35

LOCUST 8 19A 19A 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 16A 16A 29

8 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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83 CAB

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

77 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

83 CAB

55 4

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

83 R

83 R

55 D3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

68 6

76 R

76 R

83 CAB

55 1

76 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

80 D

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

69 4

83 K

76 R

73 CAB

73 CAB

76 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

83 CAB

73 CAB

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

83 R

73 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 117 MT MITCHELL FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL 117 MT MITCHELL FIRE DISTRICT

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1967 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1972 |29| |29|

N 1941 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1979 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1964 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1968 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1973 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1985 |08| |08|

N 1948 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1969 |011| |011|

N 1985 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1946 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1977 |33| |33|

N 1970 |02| |02|

N 1961 |GULL| |GULL|

N 1985 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1985 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1980 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1978 |019| |019|

N 1987 |25| |25|

N 1980 |25| |25|

N 1956 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1956 |008| |008|

N 1975 |15| |15|

N 1955 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1980 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1981 |0023| |0023|

N 1969 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1970 |72| |72|

N 1986 |07-00| |07-00|

N 1954 |07-00| |07-00|

N 1974 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1962 |039| |039|

N 1959 |17| |17|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 1980 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1980 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1972 |25| |25|

N 1977 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1943 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1990 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1990 |40| |40|

N 1971 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1961 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1958 |0007| |0007|

N 1958 |02| |02|

N 1971 |11-01| |11-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18523
18524
18525
18526
18527
18528
18529
18530
18531
18532
18533
18534
18535
18536
18537
18538
18539
18540
18541
18542
18543
18544
18545
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551
18552
18553
18554
18555
18556
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
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YTD PC MASTER

AN155940 AN000155940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217024 A ACTIVE AV

AN156017 AN000156017 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 194518 A ACTIVE AP

AN156483 AN000156483 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30114905 A ACTIVE AP

AN159009 AN000159009 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30158286 A ACTIVE AP

AN159501 AN000159501 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 194969 A ACTIVE AP

AN160930 AN000160930 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 173824 A ACTIVE AV

AN161321 AN000161321 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216497 A ACTIVE AV

AN163380 AN000163380 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30082754 A ACTIVE AP

AN166807 AN000166807 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 74799 A ACTIVE AV

AN167825 AN000167825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216155 A ACTIVE AV

AN17083 AN000017083 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30601 A ACTIVE AV

AN171228 AN000171228 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 84 STANLY 91687 A ACTIVE AV

AN172127 AN000172127 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30160286 A ACTIVE AP

AN173471 AN000173471 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216830 A ACTIVE AV

AN173543 AN000173543 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217545 A ACTIVE AP

AN173725 AN000173725 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391522 A ACTIVE AV

AN174509 AN000174509 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218864 A ACTIVE AP

AN175882 AN000175882 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217055 A ACTIVE AV

AN178024 AN000178024 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30103581 A ACTIVE AP

AN178526 AN000178526 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30104482 A ACTIVE AV

AN179382 AN000179382 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263119 A ACTIVE AV

AN179718 AN000179718 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91607 A ACTIVE AV

AN181924 AN000181924 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30109157 A ACTIVE AV

AN183401 AN000183401 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 84 STANLY 91892 A ACTIVE AV

AN184225 AN000184225 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 192488 A ACTIVE AP

AN188442 AN000188442 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30119306 A ACTIVE AP

AN18964 AN000018964 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216328 A ACTIVE AV

AN190616 AN000190616 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 311920 A ACTIVE AV

AN191075 AN000191075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30123306 A ACTIVE AP

AN191407 AN000191407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217541 A ACTIVE AP

AN19208 AN000019208 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 36414 A ACTIVE AP

AN192429 AN000192429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263665 A ACTIVE AV

AN193494 AN000193494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216114 A ACTIVE AV

AN195328 AN000195328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30130628 A ACTIVE AP

AN195422 AN000195422 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435925 A ACTIVE AV

AN197080 AN000197080 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 264193 A ACTIVE AP

AN198509 AN000198509 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30135932 A ACTIVE AP

AN200047 AN000200047 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30138522 A ACTIVE AP

AN20053 AN000020053 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 39063 A ACTIVE AP

AN201366 AN000201366 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 42063 A ACTIVE AN

AN201602 AN000201602 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 343082 A ACTIVE A2

AN204389 AN000204389 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30146570 A ACTIVE AP

AN204896 AN000204896 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30147393 A ACTIVE AV

AN205172 AN000205172 REP LIB REP to LIB 80 ROWAN 217519 A ACTIVE AP

AN205282 AN000205282 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30147987 A ACTIVE AV

AN205409 AN000205409 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263771 A ACTIVE AV

AN20592 AN000020592 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 40158 A ACTIVE AP

AN206931 AN000206931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 348852 A ACTIVE A1

AN208290 AN000208290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 337712 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROBINSON BURNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING KOSTAS ILSE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER NICHOLAS ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS KEVIN TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING MIDDLETON LINDSEY GRACE

VERIFIED HAMILTON JOHN RAMSEY

VERIFIED PORTER ROBBI LARAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES NICKOLAS DEAN

VERIFIED WIDENHOUSE LUCUS HUNTER

VERIFIED LOVE TANYI SANDINA

VERIFIED WHITE MITZI TROUTMAN

VERIFIED BLAKE MEGAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALIRE OLIVIA RENEE

VERIFIED COOKE WILLIAM SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSON LAKEIDRA DENISE

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT JOSHUA DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSH CARLOS ANTONIO

VERIFIED HAMILTON GINGER DUNLOW

VERIFICATION PENDING ZICHERMAN JASON LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MISTY STEWART

VERIFIED AUTEN JOSHUA TAYLOR

VERIFIED HINSON PRESLEY SHEA

VERIFIED COCHRANE HANNAH RAMSEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON HAILEY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ-MUNGUIA MOHAMMED SAADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH EILEEN

VERIFIED MOSES JO ANNE-CROWELL

VERIFIED RIPEPI TESS ANGELA

VERIFICATION PENDING GALLO LUZ ELENA

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNEJO VICTORIA FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TROUTMAN JANICE FAGGART

VERIFIED CHAPARRO MARIA ISABEL

VERIFIED QUINTANA JOEY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON DUANY CRUZ

VERIFIED SMITH JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL LORNE AMONI

VERIFICATION PENDING FORNEY ALEC DESHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER ANGELA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HURLOCKER JANE ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED NEW MAHONE ROBERT MICHAEL

CONFIRMATION PENDING SHONIKER REBECCA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED MACKLING KELLY COURTNEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CROTSLEY BRANDEN JAMES

VERIFIED HELMS CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED JOHNSON MALACHI TYRESE

VERIFICATION PENDING HURLOCKER RANDY RAY

UNVERIFIED GOFORTH-HARBIN KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SOL ELIZABETH ANNE

L M N O P Q
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

904  EVELYN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 904 EVELYN AVE

103  WESTOVER AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 103 WESTOVER AVE

7023  MEXICO RD CONCORD NC 28025 7023 MEXICO RD

2725  BARNFIELD RD CONCORD NC 28025 2725 BARNFIELD RD

1418  ENOCHVILLE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1418 ENOCHVILLE RD

III 508  GRAYSTONE RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 508 GRAYSTONE RD

300  ACKERT AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 300 ACKERT AVE

910  LENTZ HARNESS SHOP RD S MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 910 LENTZ HARNESS SHOP RD S

340  JAIDA LN OAKBORO NC 28129 340 JAIDA LN

127  CORRIHER HEIGHTS AVE CHINA GROVE NC 28023 127 CORRIHER HEIGHTS AVE

11100  KLUTTZ RD GOLD HILL NC 28071 11100 KLUTTZ RD

14554  FIJI CT STANFIELD NC 28163 14554 FIJI CT

7023  MEXICO RD CONCORD NC 28025 7023 MEXICO RD

509  MURPHY CT CHINA GROVE NC 28023 509 MURPHY CT

2310  PRITCHARD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2310 PRITCHARD ST

2127  DAWN RDG MONROE NC 28110 2127 DAWN RDG

2744  GOLF BALL CIR CONCORD NC 28025 2744 GOLF BALL CIR

220  PARTRIDGE RUN SALISBURY NC 28147 220 PARTRIDGE RUN

1324  BOSTWOOD LN CONCORD NC 28025 1324 BOSTWOOD LN

400  NC HWY 24-27  W MIDLAND NC 28107 400 NC HWY 24-27 W

11067  LINWOOD-SOUTHMONT RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 11067 LINWOOD-SOUTHMONT RD

242  KERRI DAWN LN LOCUST NC 28097 242 KERRI DAWN LN

7350  GOLD HILL RD CONCORD NC 28025 7350 GOLD HILL RD

17678  TURKEY HILL RD MT PLEASANT NC 28124 17678 TURKEY HILL RD

2118  CANEVIEW CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2118 CANEVIEW CT

753  BARTRAM AVE CONCORD NC 28025 753 BARTRAM AVE

272  WHISPER DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 272 WHISPER DR

3906  NEW TOWN RD WAXHAW NC 28173 3906 NEW TOWN RD

4080  US HWY 601  S CONCORD NC 28025 4080 US HWY 601 S

2542  SCOTT ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2542 SCOTT ST

2895  HEGLAR RD CONCORD NC 28025 2895 HEGLAR RD

1048  ALLEGHANY CHURCH RD DENTON NC 27239 1048 ALLEGHANY CHURCH RD

177  TRYON RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 177 TRYON RD

11533  BETHEL CHURCH RD MIDLAND NC 28107 11533 BETHEL CHURCH RD

154  SKYLINE DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 154 SKYLINE DR

1608  REGENTS CENTER LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 1608 REGENTS CENTER LN

1216  PRESSLEY DOWNS DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 1216 PRESSLEY DOWNS DR SE

1125  TEMPLETON AVE CONCORD NC 28025 1125 TEMPLETON AVE

12301  BANKS RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 12301 BANKS RD

5578  LONG PINE CHURCH RD PEACHLAND NC 28133 5578 LONG PINE CHURCH RD

5120  ALYSHEBA DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5120 ALYSHEBA DR

2851  TILLEY RD CONCORD NC 28025 2851 TILLEY RD

3677  MOUNT PLEASANT RD N CONCORD NC 28025 3677 MOUNT PLEASANT RD N

309  ASPEN AVE   #GQ GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 309 ASPEN AVE

JR 1364  SAINT STEPHENS CHURCH RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 1364 SAINT STEPHENS CHURCH RD

1200  BRIGGSTOWN RD   #3 LEXINGTON NC 27292 1200 BRIGGSTOWN RD # 3

12301  BANKS RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 12301 BANKS RD

109  HINSON ST WINGATE NC 28174 109 HINSON ST

3606  WONDERLAND DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3606 WONDERLAND DR

R S T U V W
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
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18602
18603
18604
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YTD PC MASTER

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 9806226222 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 B

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CONCORD NC 28025 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CONCORD NC 28025 U

DENTON NC 27239 O

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 O

NEW LONDON NC 28127 6093350789 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 U

PEACHLAND NC 28133 6026226189 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 71 Y 3/14/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN F 80 OC Y 8/30/2019 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 32 NC Y 7/23/2014 |10-00| 10-00

NL M 31 NC Y 4/25/2018 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 31 Y 8/17/2019 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 53 IL Y 9/9/2016 |13| ROCK GROVE

NL U 57 Y 2/8/2022 |39| WEST INNES SAL

UN M 33 NC Y 10/26/2010 |08-00| 08-00

UN M 29 NC Y 9/13/2016 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 OAK

UN F 53 NC Y 1/13/2022 |19A| LANDIS

NL F 68 Y 4/7/1972 |07-00| 07-00

NL U 29 Y 2/3/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL F 31 NC Y 7/16/2018 |10-00| 10-00

UN M 81 Y 3/1/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

UN F 34 Y 3/26/2022 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 32 SC Y 2/11/2022 |042| 042 2

NL U 41 Y 1/28/2022 |11-02| 11-02

UN F 31 Y 3/16/2022 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL M 29 NC Y 11/2/2012 |11-01| 11-01

UN F 45 NC Y 11/6/2012 |01-02| 01-02 MID

UN M 27 Y 1/20/2022 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL U 27 Y 1/22/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN F 27 NC Y 8/13/2013 |06-00| 06-00

NL U 29 Y 3/1/2022 |0020| ALMOND

HL M 26 CA Y 5/23/2019 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 65 AR Y 1/22/2015 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN F 78 Y 1/27/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 26 NY Y 9/20/2016 |031| 031

HL F 48 OC Y 8/21/2015 |11-01| 11-01

HL M 25 NY Y 3/25/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN U 68 Y 3/5/1980 |11-02| 11-02

HL F 36 CT Y 2/18/2022 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL F 25 CA Y 1/10/2022 |13| ROCK GROVE

HL F 42 NY Y 4/1/2016 |10-00| 10-00

NL M 72 PA Y 1/28/2022 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL F 26 NC Y 3/18/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28 LEX

UN M 25 NC Y 8/17/2016 |11-02| 11-02 CON

NL F 53 NC Y 9/26/2016 |05-00| 05-00

UN U 66 Y 4/16/1980 |08-00| 08-00

NL M 65 WV N 3/11/2022 |WS| WHITE STORE

NL F 47 NY Y 2/22/2019 |016| 016 6

NL M 30 NC Y 1/6/2017 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 30 NC Y 2/22/2017 |06-00| 06-00

UN M 29 Y 3/23/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 23 NC Y 3/21/2017 |07-00| 07-00

UN M 23 NC Y 2/24/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN M 67 Y 9/19/1980 |08-00| 08-00

NL F 23 OC Y 7/17/2019 |008| 008 3

NL F 34 KS Y 10/24/2018 |029C| 029C 6

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
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18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
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18617
18618
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YTD PC MASTER

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 35

8 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 35

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 35

8 20A 20A 29

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 16A 16A 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

8 19A 19A 34

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

83 K

83 K

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 K

83 R

76 R

83 CAB

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 R

83 CAB

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

83 R

83 R

68 1

83 CAB

76 R

73 CAB

83 CAB

81 D

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

83 K

73 CAB

83 R

68 3

73 CAB

83 K

83 CAB

80 D

83 R

83 CAB

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

81 L02

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

55 D3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

69 4

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

83 CAB

81 D

83 CAB

55 1

69 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

K SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 113 ROCKWELL RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

HS SANITARY-HS

HAN HANDY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
18620
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1951 |17| |17|

N 1942 |16| |16|

N 1990 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1991 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1991 |16| |16|

N 1969 |13| |13|

N 1965 |39| |39|

N 1989 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1993 |0023| |0023|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1954 |07-00| |07-00|

N 1993 |0023| |0023|

N 1991 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1941 |06| |06|

N 1988 |09| |09|

N 1990 |042| |042|

N 1981 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1991 |08| |08|

N 1993 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1977 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1995 |58| |58|

N 1995 |0024| |0024|

N 1995 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1993 |0020| |0020|

N 1996 |17| |17|

N 1957 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1944 |04| |04|

N 1996 |031| |031|

N 1974 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1997 |17| |17|

N 1954 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1986 |56| |56|

N 1997 |13| |13|

N 1980 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1950 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1996 |28| |28|

N 1997 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1969 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1956 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1957 |WS| |WS|

N 1975 |016| |016|

N 1992 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1992 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1993 |46| |46|

N 1999 |07-00| |07-00|

N 1999 |52| |52|

N 1955 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1999 |008| |008|

N 1988 |029C| |029C|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18572
18573
18574
18575
18576
18577
18578
18579
18580
18581
18582
18583
18584
18585
18586
18587
18588
18589
18590
18591
18592
18593
18594
18595
18596
18597
18598
18599
18600
18601
18602
18603
18604
18605
18606
18607
18608
18609
18610
18611
18612
18613
18614
18615
18616
18617
18618
18619
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YTD PC MASTER

AN209031 AN000209031 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216369 A ACTIVE AV

AN209416 AN000209416 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 194099 A ACTIVE AP

AN209626 AN000209626 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216009 A ACTIVE AV

AN212174 AN000212174 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30158034 A ACTIVE AP

AN212674 AN000212674 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 213235 A ACTIVE AV

AN213003 AN000213003 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262962 A ACTIVE AV

AN215591 AN000215591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30164313 A ACTIVE AV

AN215983 AN000215983 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30165322 A ACTIVE AP

AN216793 AN000216793 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30167163 A ACTIVE AV

AN217514 AN000217514 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30168533 A ACTIVE AP

AN217558 AN000217558 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 216434 A ACTIVE AV

AN218310 AN000218310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216449 A ACTIVE AV

AN218445 AN000218445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216461 A ACTIVE AV

AN222051 AN000222051 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216036 A ACTIVE AV

AN222825 AN000222825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216576 A ACTIVE AV

AN223518 AN000223518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91934 A ACTIVE AV

AN223964 AN000223964 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 216015 A ACTIVE AV

AN22519 AN000022519 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 43967 A ACTIVE AP

AN22524 AN000022524 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 43981 A ACTIVE AP

AN225424 AN000225424 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30182123 A ACTIVE AP

AN226510 AN000226510 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216691 A ACTIVE AV

AN226707 AN000226707 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217043 A ACTIVE AV

AN228490 AN000228490 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30186688 A ACTIVE AP

AN229476 AN000229476 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30188490 A ACTIVE AP

AN230529 AN000230529 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30190589 A ACTIVE AP

AN232155 AN000232155 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92260 A ACTIVE AP

AN232156 AN000232156 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92259 A ACTIVE AP

AN232335 AN000232335 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217502 A ACTIVE AP

AN234533 AN000234533 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 210142 A ACTIVE AV

AN235249 AN000235249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217523 A ACTIVE AP

AN236245 AN000236245 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 217629 A ACTIVE AP

AN236249 AN000236249 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30201809 A ACTIVE AP

AN237639 AN000237639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 211920 A ACTIVE AV

AN237742 AN000237742 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91621 A ACTIVE AV

AN238112 AN000238112 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216627 A ACTIVE AV

AN238420 AN000238420 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391869 A ACTIVE AV

AN238494 AN000238494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392414 A ACTIVE AV

AN238552 AN000238552 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30206167 A ACTIVE AP

AN238806 AN000238806 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30206607 A ACTIVE AV

AN239065 AN000239065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30206983 A ACTIVE AP

AN239912 AN000239912 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 80 ROWAN 216903 A ACTIVE AV

AN240006 AN000240006 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91796 A ACTIVE AV

AN241282 AN000241282 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30210783 A ACTIVE AV

AN24159 AN000024159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 47309 A ACTIVE A1

AN242018 AN000242018 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391501 A ACTIVE AV

AN24339 AN000024339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 47647 A ACTIVE A1

AN245702 AN000245702 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30217833 A ACTIVE AV

AN26804 AN000026804 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 52532 A ACTIVE AP

AN28580 AN000028580 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 92304 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18665
18666
18667
18668
18669
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RUDOFSKY RYAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED ALVIAR NIETO CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL TOBY KEN

VERIFIED WESTVEER ELIZABETH DIANA

VERIFIED HOWELL MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED GAMI YESHA SHAILESH

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS JOSHUA MATTHEW

VERIFIED KING TAYLOR SAGE

VERIFICATION PENDING DULANEY DEAGAN HAYES

VERIFIED CONNOR GEORGE ALAN

VERIFIED BAIJNAUTH SILVIA PATRICIA

VERIFIED SANTIAGO GUERRA EDWIN

VERIFIED MELILLO AMANDA KATE

VERIFIED BENNETT NIYA SHANTAE

VERIFIED SELLERS TRESHUN TRIK

VERIFIED GANN BRAEDEN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUE BOYCE WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DONALD WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON LOGAN BLAIR

VERIFIED FREEZE TREY JAMISON

VERIFIED COUVELL BRET ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEACH TRACY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RENAUD MILDRED CRUZ

VERIFICATION PENDING PENNINGER ALEXIS LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRALEY TRACY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRALEY JEFFERY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES NATALIE BROOKE

VERIFIED TALBOTT VICTORIA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL NICKESHA ALICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS YOLANDA NINETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAMBERS CRAIG ALLEN

VERIFIED LUCAS RHANIEK KASHARA

VERIFIED KEELER JAMIE LEIGH

VERIFIED BULKELEY SANDRA LEE

VERIFIED STUDLEY CHRISTOPHER GARY

VERIFIED ROWLES ZACHARY BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PAVONE LOUIS NATHANIEL

VERIFIED HEISE ASHTON FITZPATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNISH ALEXIS TAYLOR

VERIFIED FINN ELAINE ANN

VERIFIED MURPHY DONNA J

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT JACOB ANDREW

UNVERIFIED CRAGAN LESTER HENRY

VERIFIED TAYLOR JONAH BLAKE

UNVERIFIED CRAGAN JANET SMALL

VERIFIED JENNINGS KATHERINE GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING CULP BETSY HARKEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTSELL STEVE MARSHALL

L M N O P Q
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18665
18666
18667
18668
18669
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YTD PC MASTER

301  WINDMILL RD SALISBURY NC 28147 301 WINDMILL RD

950  BETHEL DR SALISBURY NC 28144 950 BETHEL DR

1474  COTTAGE CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1474 COTTAGE CT

243  ENCHANTED LN MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 243 ENCHANTED LN

751  FRATERNITY ROW KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 751 FRATERNITY ROW

122  ANDERSON ST DENTON NC 27239 122 ANDERSON ST

10421  MOUNT OLIVE RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 10421 MOUNT OLIVE RD

2616  CENTERGROVE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2616 CENTERGROVE RD

7720  REED MINE RD MIDLAND NC 28107 7720 REED MINE RD

9155  MEADOWOOD RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 9155 MEADOWOOD RD

313  HUNTINGTON DR SALISBURY NC 28147 313 HUNTINGTON DR

140  MCINTOSH LN SALISBURY NC 28147 140 MCINTOSH LN

404 E 11TH ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 404 E 11TH ST

7905  OLD CONCORD RD SALISBURY NC 28146 7905 OLD CONCORD RD

450  GOLD HILL DR   #107 SALISBURY NC 28146 450 GOLD HILL DR # 107

106  CLEARVIEW CT   #23 NORWOOD NC 28128 106 CLEARVIEW CT # 23

2379  LIMERICK CT LANDIS NC 28088 2379 LIMERICK CT

4747  GOLD HILL RD E GOLD HILL NC 28071 4747 GOLD HILL RD E

5737  SAINT STEPHENS CHURCH RD GOLD HILL NC 28071 5737 SAINT STEPHENS CHURCH RD

12715  HILL PINE RD MIDLAND NC 28107 630 FOREST ST NW

2295  CHINA GROVE RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 2295 CHINA GROVE RD

401 S ROWAN AVE SPENCER NC 28159 401 S ROWAN AVE

11717  TUCKER FIELD RD MIDLAND NC 28107 11717 TUCKER FIELD RD

1217  DANIELLE DOWNS CT SE CONCORD NC 28025 1217 DANIELLE DOWNS CT SE

1204  SUMMERLAKE DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 1204 SUMMERLAKE DR SW

40049  DEANNA RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 40049 DEANNA RD

40049  DEANNA RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 40049 DEANNA RD

115  STONEYCOVE PL SALISBURY NC 28147 115 STONEYCOVE PL

1060  COPPERGATE DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1060 COPPERGATE DR

135  TRAIL WOOD CT GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 135 TRAIL WOOD CT

112  PARK ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 112 PARK ST

13056  CABARRUS STATION RD MIDLAND NC 28107 13056 CABARRUS STATION RD

240  MARINNA JOY CIR ROCKWELL NC 28138 240 MARINNA JOY CIR

5640  STANFIELD RIDGE DR STANFIELD NC 28163 5640 STANFIELD RIDGE DR

1209  ARDEN RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1209 ARDEN RD

741  TRACY CIR MATTHEWS NC 28104 741 TRACY CIR

6000  OLD HEARTWOOD WAY   #6305 MATTHEWS NC 28104 6000 OLD HEARTWOOD WAY # 6305

1204  SUMMERLAKE DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 1204 SUMMERLAKE DR SW

11290  SERENITY FARM DR MIDLAND NC 28107 11290 SERENITY FARM DR

826  LITTLETON DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 826 LITTLETON DR SW

111  BLACKWELDER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 111 BLACKWELDER ST

91  FALLS RD BADIN NC 28009 PO BOX 54

4195  HEATHCLIFF RD CONCORD NC 28025 4195 HEATHCLIFF RD

III 6683  ERINBROOK DR CONCORD NC 28025 6683 ERINBROOK DR

2709  RIDGE RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2709 RIDGE RD

6683  ERINBROOK DR CONCORD NC 28025 6683 ERINBROOK DR

11634  BAYSTONE PL CONCORD NC 28025 11634 BAYSTONE PL

4101  SHELLEY RD GOLD HILL NC 28071 4101 SHELLEY RD

1563  MEADOW CREEK CHURCH RD LOCUST NC 28097 PO BOX 1233

R S T U V W
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
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18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
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YTD PC MASTER

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

NORWOOD NC 28128 7045507840 B

LANDIS NC 28088 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

CONCORD NC 280254303 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SPENCER NC 28159 U

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

CONCORD NC 28025 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 B

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 B

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

ROCKWELL NC 28138 B

STANFIELD NC 28163 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

BADIN NC 280090054 9083993541 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

LOCUST NC 280971233 7047917418 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18665
18666
18667
18668
18669
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 23 Y 1/31/2022 |21| NORTH LOCKE

NL U 25 Y 8/18/2019 |11| FRANKLIN

HL F 23 CA Y 1/3/2022 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 23 NC Y 4/11/2018 |08-00| 08-00 MTP

NL F 23 OH Y 6/23/2021 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 47 NC Y 1/10/2022 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

UN F 33 Y 10/12/2018 |06-00| 06-00

NL M 25 NC Y 11/1/2018 |05-00| 05-00 KANN

UN F 24 Y 11/9/2018 |09-00| 09-00

NL M 25 NC Y 1/7/2019 |08-00| 08-00

UN M 21 MD Y 2/3/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

HL F 52 NC Y 2/4/2022 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

HL M 30 Y 2/5/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 22 NC Y 1/4/2022 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

UN F 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL M 21 NC Y 3/8/2022 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

UN M 24 Y 12/31/2021 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL M 83 Y 2/20/1982 |07-00| 07-00

NL M 66 Y 2/20/1982 |07-00| 07-00

NL M 21 NC Y 12/14/2019 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN M 20 Y 2/18/2022 |19A| LANDIS

UN U 31 Y 3/15/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 51 OH Y 2/10/2020 |10-00| 10-00 MID

HL F 56 Y 3/30/2020 |11-02| 11-02 CON

UN F 20 NC Y 6/25/2020 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN F 56 Y 3/24/2022 |0016| PALMERVILLE

NL M 60 Y 3/24/2022 |0016| PALMERVILLE

NL F 23 WV Y 3/24/2022 |30| SUMNER SAL

NL F 35 VA Y 12/8/2020 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 31 OC Y 3/23/2022 |10| FAITH GQ

UN F 51 KS Y 4/4/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

UN U 45 Y 10/9/2020 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN F 41 NY Y 4/1/2021 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

UN U 29 Y 1/24/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 59 Y 2/15/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

UN U 55 Y 2/22/2022 |014| 014 6

UN M 27 NY Y 3/11/2022 |015| 015 7

UN M 20 PA Y 11/2/2020 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN F 36 DC Y 12/21/2020 |01-02| 01-02

NL F 20 NC Y 12/4/2020 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL F 74 Y 3/4/2022 |02| BLACKWELDER PARK KAN

NL F 57 NJ Y 2/17/2022 |0015| BADIN BDN

NL M 22 NC Y 4/27/2021 |09-00| 09-00

NL M 63 RI Y 1/20/1984 |10-00| 10-00

UN U 19 Y 2/10/2022 |039| 039

NL F 63 SC Y 2/3/1984 |10-00| 10-00

NL F 19 NC Y 12/19/2021 |01-02| 01-02

NL F 66 NC Y 9/17/1984 |07-00| 07-00

UN M 64 NC Y 3/31/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
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YTD PC MASTER

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

MT PLEASANT 8 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

BADIN 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18665
18666
18667
18668
18669
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YTD PC MASTER

76 R

76 R

83 K

83 CAB

83 K

80 D

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

76 R

83 K

83 R

76 R

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

83 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 R

76 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

73 CAB

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

76 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

83 CAB

76 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

76 R

69 5

69 5

73 CAB

83 CAB

73 CAB

83 R

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

83 CAB

83 CAB

69 4

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18665
18666
18667
18668
18669
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YTD PC MASTER

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

K SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
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18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
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18666
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18668
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YTD PC MASTER

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTP MT PLEASANT 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

BDN BADIN 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
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18668
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |21| |21|

N 1997 |11| |11|

N 1999 |16| |16|

N 1999 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1999 |16| |16|

N 1975 |12| |12|

N 1989 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1997 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1998 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1997 |08-00| |08-00|

N 2001 |41| |41|

N 1970 |08| |08|

N 1992 |17| |17|

N 2000 |03| |03|

N 2001 |36| |36|

N 2001 |0028| |0028|

N 1998 |19| |19|

N 1939 |07-00| |07-00|

N 1956 |07-00| |07-00|

N 2001 |10-00| |10-00|

N 2002 |20| |20|

N 1991 |28| |28|

N 1971 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1966 |11-02| |11-02|

N 2002 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1966 |0016| |0016|

N 1962 |0016| |0016|

N 1999 |30| |30|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1991 |10| |10|

N 1971 |05| |05|

N 1977 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1981 |25| |25|

N 1993 |0025| |0025|

N 1963 |41| |41|

N 1967 |014| |014|

N 1995 |015| |015|

N 2002 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1986 |01-02| |01-02|

N 2002 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1948 |02| |02|

N 1965 |0015| |0015|

N 2000 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1959 |10-00| |10-00|

N 2003 |039| |039|

N 1959 |10-00| |10-00|

N 2003 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1956 |07-00| |07-00|

N 1958 |0024| |0024|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630
18631
18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638
18639
18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648
18649
18650
18651
18652
18653
18654
18655
18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18665
18666
18667
18668
18669
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YTD PC MASTER

AN32028 AN000032028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91894 A ACTIVE AV

AN33394 AN000033394 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216659 A ACTIVE AV

AN34245 AN000034245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 182030 A ACTIVE AV

AN38988 AN000038988 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 69852 A ACTIVE AP

AN41979 AN000041979 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 73191 A ACTIVE AP

AN42091 AN000042091 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 73320 A ACTIVE AP

AN43848 AN000043848 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217452 A ACTIVE AV

AN49036 AN000049036 REP LIB REP to LIB 84 STANLY 79147 A ACTIVE AV

AN49316 AN000049316 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 81198 A ACTIVE AP

AN49718 AN000049718 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30193644 A ACTIVE AP

AN49951 AN000049951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 81890 A ACTIVE AP

AN52473 AN000052473 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216850 A ACTIVE AV

AN54145 AN000054145 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216620 A ACTIVE AV

AN64718 AN000064718 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 158295 A ACTIVE AV

AN65201 AN000065201 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 97873 A ACTIVE AP

AN68067 AN000068067 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 217630 A ACTIVE AP

AN68236 AN000068236 LIB REP LIB to REP 80 ROWAN 217647 A ACTIVE AP

AN70970 AN000070970 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30142623 A ACTIVE AV

AN71792 AN000071792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262850 A ACTIVE AV

AN71974 AN000071974 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216286 A ACTIVE AV

AN72409 AN000072409 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 121046 A ACTIVE AV

AN74642 AN000074642 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 107932 A ACTIVE AV

AN76148 AN000076148 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219727 A ACTIVE AV

AN7767 AN000007767 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216591 A ACTIVE AV

AN78090 AN000078090 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 85802 A ACTIVE AV

AN82341 AN000082341 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262945 A ACTIVE AV

AN88618 AN000088618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217434 A ACTIVE AV

AN91668 AN000091668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 125600 A ACTIVE AP

AN95493 AN000095493 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 120378 A ACTIVE AP

AN9630 AN000009630 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391236 A ACTIVE AV

AN96302 AN000096302 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 84 STANLY 62639 A ACTIVE AV

AN99351 AN000099351 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30007436 A ACTIVE AP

AS28928 AS000028928 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 173194 A ACTIVE AV

AS77155 AS000077155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 92245 A ACTIVE AP

AW130310 AW000130310 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265153 A ACTIVE AP

AW167771 AW000167771 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216915 A ACTIVE AV

AW171998 AW000171998 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216460 A ACTIVE AV

AW185248 AW000185248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 150966 A ACTIVE AV

AW197437 AW000197437 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 209224 A ACTIVE AP

AW198575 AW000198575 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391292 A ACTIVE AV

AW201331 AW000201331 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216772 A ACTIVE AV

AW210316 AW000210316 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 198099 A ACTIVE AV

AW216458 AW000216458 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 212530 A ACTIVE AV

AW4884 AW000004884 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217419 A ACTIVE AV

AW81505 AW000081505 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 171863 A ACTIVE AV

AX47591 AX000047591 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218392 A ACTIVE AV

AX65819 AX000065819 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 265207 A ACTIVE AP

BB110053 BB000110053 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390650 A ACTIVE AV

BB120064 BB000120064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262854 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
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18702
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18704
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18717
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED EASLEY MINNIE ELLEN

VERIFIED WENSIL RONNY CORBETT

VERIFIED JETER JANET DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING NASH KEVIN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HATLEY MARTHA KLUTTZ

VERIFICATION PENDING WOHLTMANN MARK DONALD

VERIFIED POWELL MARSHA ANN

VERIFIED WYRICK DOUGLAS LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOKS BILLY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING STROUPE LISA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS TEMPLE HUNT

VERIFIED KLUTTZ KELLY HOPKINS

VERIFIED MCCLENDON JOHN ERIC

VERIFIED MILLER LISA MECHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PERSONIUS DONNALEE JO

VERIFICATION PENDING DEWITT ROXANNE WYKLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS MELISSA FAW

VERIFIED KIRK STEWART WAYNE

VERIFIED BROWN JOYCE DALPHINE

VERIFIED DAVIS DIONNE MICHELE

VERIFIED HOGAN LISA HOOKS

VERIFIED VARLEY GREG ANTHONY

VERIFIED HYATT AARON DAVID

VERIFIED GOODNIGHT RONNIE RAY

VERIFIED DAVIS MICHAEL PARKER

VERIFIED EARNHARDT JOSEPH TODD

VERIFIED FEZZA ANGIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING OBRIEN SUSAN RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING HEIM BARBARA RAY

VERIFIED LAFONE MARY SUSAN

VERIFIED RICE ADRIENNE BUMGARDNER

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHIN STEVEN DARRELL

VERIFIED TALTON CLARA JACKSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSITER SAVANNAH RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANK SCOTT JACOB

VERIFIED HAMILTON COREY SEAN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER ROSS JUNE

VERIFIED LITTLE KEARA GABRIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JACQUELINE SONJA

VERIFIED HARWELL JUSTIN WAYNE

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ROSEMAN JANE MERES

VERIFIED SAMUEL KENYA ALIZE

VERIFIED BRITTAIN PAUL EUGENE

VERIFIED BISSELL STEVEN TODD

VERIFIED LEMOINE EMILY CAMPBELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN COLIN RUSSELL

VERIFIED OLIVER SETH ISAAC

VERIFIED ELDRIDGE DAQUAN COURTNEY TYRAY

L M N O P Q
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
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18707
18708
18709
18710
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18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

6820  STRAWBERRY LN STANFIELD NC 28163 6820 STRAWBERRY LN

210  ROLLING RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 210 ROLLING RD

506  HIDDEN CREEK CIR SALISBURY NC 28147 506 HIDDEN CREEK CIR

2451  TWELVE OAKS RD CONCORD NC 28025 2451 TWELVE OAKS RD

9155  NC HWY 49  N MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 PO BOX 503

2423  BUFFALO HILLS DR CONCORD NC 28025 2423 BUFFALO HILLS DR

1008  SIDES ST ROCKWELL NC 28138 1008 SIDES ST

II 226 W ANDREWS ST NORWOOD NC 28128 226 W ANDREWS ST

80  PINE GROVE CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28025 80 PINE GROVE CHURCH RD

11422  BAYSTONE PL CONCORD NC 28025 11422 BAYSTONE PL

123  COTTONTAIL LN SE CONCORD NC 28025 123 COTTONTAIL LN SE

1220  EMERALD BAY DR SALISBURY NC 28146 1220 EMERALD BAY DR

607  JACKSON ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 607 JACKSON ST

201  SOWERS FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28144 201 SOWERS FERRY RD

1347  CLINE SCHOOL RD CONCORD NC 28025 1347 CLINE SCHOOL RD

212  PARK ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 212 PARK ST

109 N ZION ST LANDIS NC 28088 109 N ZION ST

6281  MOUNT PLEASANT RD S CONCORD NC 28025 6281 MOUNT PLEASANT RD S

316  BRINGLE FERRY RD DENTON NC 27239 316 BRINGLE FERRY RD

505 W NEWTON ST SPENCER NC 28159 505 W NEWTON ST

625  MULBERRY LN GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 625 MULBERRY LANE

4195  OLIVIA LN ROCKWELL NC 28138 4195 OLIVIA LN

50  ALVIN HOUGH RD MIDLAND NC 28107 50 ALVIN HOUGH RD

125 N GIFFORD LN RICHFIELD NC 28137 125 N GIFFORD LN

1520  OLD CHARLOTTE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1520 OLD CHARLOTTE RD

863  CRYSTAL BAY DR DENTON NC 27239 863 CRYSTAL BAY DR

500  WEST PARK DR ROCKWELL NC 28138 500 WEST PARK DR

10791  BETHEL CHURCH RD MIDLAND NC 28107 10791 BETHEL CHURCH RD

106 S MYRTLE AVE CHINA GROVE NC 28023 106 S MYRTLE AVE

1108  HAWTHORNE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1108 HAWTHORNE DR

716 N 3RD ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 716 N 3RD ST

8641  HAYDEN'S WAY CONCORD NC 28025 8641 HAYDEN'S WAY

523  SARAZEN WAY SALISBURY NC 28144 523 SARAZEN WAY

910  COUNTRY MILL RD STANFIELD NC 28163 910 COUNTRY MILL RD

1413  BECKS NURSERY RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1413 BECKS NURSERY RD

155  BACKWOODS LN CHINA GROVE NC 28023 155 BACKWOODS LN

203  CLANCY ST SALISBURY NC 28147 203 CLANCY ST

1165  JULIUS DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1165 JULIUS DR

885  HOLLOWAY CHURCH RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 885 HOLLOWAY CHURCH RD

3000  CHESTNUT GROVE LN   #3303 MATTHEWS NC 28104 1321 RIPKEN DR

230  WILEY LN SALISBURY NC 28146 230 WILEY LN

6317  MOORESVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28147 6317 MOORESVILLE RD

908 W HORAH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1614 STANDISH ST

540  RIVER BIRCH DR SALISBURY NC 28146 540 RIVER BIRCH DR

153  LAVENDAR LN WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 153 LAVENDAR LN

1655  SONGWOOD RD CONCORD NC 28025 1655 SONGWOOD RD

22202 S NC HIGHWAY 109 DENTON NC 27239 22202 S NC HIGHWAY 109

8323 E HWY 218 MARSHVILLE NC 28103 8323 E HWY 218

611  QUAIL LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 611 QUAIL LN

R S T U V W
18670
18671
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18674
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18677
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YTD PC MASTER

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 281240503 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7047965408 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

LANDIS NC 28088 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

DENTON NC 27239 U

SPENCER NC 28159 B

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

RICHFIELD NC 28137 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049576046 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9802488295 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 U

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HICKORY NC 286029776 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

APT 7B SALISBURY NC 281443051 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
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18700
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 64 Y 2/28/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 73 NC Y 2/17/2022 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 66 NC Y 9/21/2017 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL M 62 Y 4/3/1990 |05-00| 05-00

NL F 60 NC Y 9/29/1990 |08-00| 08-00

NL M 64 NJ Y 9/29/1990 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 72 WV Y 3/21/2022 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL M 49 NC Y 3/19/2018 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

NL M 66 Y 5/27/1992 |01-02| 01-02

UN U 62 Y 8/20/2020 |01-02| 01-02

NL F 73 NC Y 7/9/1992 |11-02| 11-02 CON

UN F 50 Y 3/2/2022 |23| MORGAN #2

UN M 55 Y 2/15/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 55 NC Y 7/8/2013 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 55 NY Y 5/9/1995 |08-00| 08-00

UN F 62 GA Y 4/4/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

UN F 47 Y 4/3/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL M 58 NC Y 10/21/2016 |09-00| 09-00

UN U 53 Y 1/1/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL U 55 Y 1/26/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 50 NC Y 3/22/2007 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 60 WA Y 8/14/1996 |06-00| 06-00

UN M 44 Y 3/1/2022 |01-02| 01-02

UN M 73 NC Y 2/14/2022 |22| MORGAN #1

UN M 63 NC Y 7/1/2020 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

UN M 60 Y 1/7/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

UN F 42 Y 3/19/2022 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

NL F 74 NY Y 8/23/1999 |10-00| 10-00

NL F 60 MD Y 1/8/2007 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

UN F 70 NC Y 2/2/2022 |035| 035 7

NL F 44 NC Y 10/1/2010 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL M 54 Y 10/11/2000 |10-00| 10-00

NL F 73 AL Y 8/13/2016 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

UN U 31 N 3/21/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 STAN

NL M 55 NC Y 4/5/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL U 33 Y 3/7/2022 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL U 32 Y 2/4/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL F 30 NC Y 8/14/2012 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 71 NJ Y 3/9/2016 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

UN U 26 Y 2/3/2022 |015| 015 7

UN F 41 Y 2/27/2022 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL F 53 FL Y 1/15/2020 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 25 SC Y 5/14/2021 |42| WEST WARD #3 SAL

NL M 66 NC Y 3/18/2022 |10| FAITH SAL

NL M 56 NC Y 10/31/2008 |16| GUMTREE # 16

NL U 48 Y 1/11/2022 |06-00| 06-00

NL U 26 Y 4/7/2022 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL M 22 NC Y 1/12/2022 |011| 011

NL M 21 MD Y 12/29/2021 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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18671
18672
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18674
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YTD PC MASTER

8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 35

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20C 35

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
18706
18707
18708
18709
18710
18711
18712
18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 R

76 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

83 CAB

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

83 K

76 R

83 CAB

83 R

83 R

83 CAB

80 D

76 R

76 R

83 CAB

83 CAB

76 R

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

80 D

76 R

83 CAB

83 R

69 4

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

83 CAB

76 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

81 D

83 R

76 R

76 R

81 D

69 5

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

80 D

83 CAB

80 D

55 4

81 L02

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
18706
18707
18708
18709
18710
18711
18712
18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL 114 POOLETOWN FIRE DISTRICT

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #4

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

BB BC BD BE
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
18706
18707
18708
18709
18710
18711
18712
18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
18706
18707
18708
18709
18710
18711
18712
18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
18706
18707
18708
18709
18710
18711
18712
18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |0025| |0025|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1956 |41| |41|

N 1960 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1962 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1958 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1950 |25| |25|

N 1973 |0028| |0028|

N 1956 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1960 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1949 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1972 |23| |23|

N 1967 |17| |17|

N 1967 |28| |28|

N 1967 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1960 |05| |05|

N 1975 |19| |19|

N 1964 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1969 |18| |18|

N 1967 |28| |28|

N 1972 |46| |46|

N 1962 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1978 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1949 |22| |22|

N 1959 |0010| |0010|

N 1962 |18| |18|

N 1980 |01| |01|

N 1948 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1962 |06| |06|

N 1952 |035| |035|

N 1978 |0003| |0003|

N 1968 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1949 |41| |41|

N 1991 |0023| |0023|

N 1967 |52| |52|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1990 |41| |41|

N 1992 |08| |08|

N 1951 |58| |58|

N 1996 |015| |015|

N 1981 |15| |15|

N 1969 |04| |04|

N 1997 |42| |42|

N 1956 |10| |10|

N 1966 |16| |16|

N 1974 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1996 |56| |56|

N 2000 |011| |011|

N 2001 |32| |32|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18670
18671
18672
18673
18674
18675
18676
18677
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
18685
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693
18694
18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703
18704
18705
18706
18707
18708
18709
18710
18711
18712
18713
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
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YTD PC MASTER

BB59569 BB000059569 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390589 A ACTIVE AV

BB88731 BB000088731 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216041 A ACTIVE AV

BC59901 BC000059901 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958837 A ACTIVE AV

BD120140 BD000120140 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 369802 A ACTIVE AV

BD135561 BD000135561 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265201 A ACTIVE AP

BD97326 BD000097326 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216774 A ACTIVE AV

BE222454 BE000222454 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 84 STANLY 90257 A ACTIVE AV

BE295894 BE000295894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 41953 A ACTIVE AN

BE326156 BE000326156 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216679 A ACTIVE AV

BE422573 BE000422573 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 392248 A ACTIVE AV

BE422866 BE000422866 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435853 A ACTIVE AV

BE446943 BE000446943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958886 A ACTIVE AV

BE58579 BE000058579 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390557 A ACTIVE AV

BH100360 BH000100360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 123891 A ACTIVE AV

BH10198 BH000010198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 12554 A ACTIVE AV

BH103459 BH000103459 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 126996 A ACTIVE AV

BH104135 BH000104135 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 127672 A ACTIVE AV

BH105016 BH000105016 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262954 A ACTIVE AV

BH105172 BH000105172 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 128709 A ACTIVE AP

BH106720 BH000106720 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 244013 A ACTIVE AV

BH106854 BH000106854 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 130391 A ACTIVE AV

BH106972 BH000106972 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 130509 A ACTIVE AV

BH108528 BH000108528 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 238113 A ACTIVE AP

BH108967 BH000108967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 132504 A ACTIVE AV

BH109573 BH000109573 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 133110 A ACTIVE AV

BH110153 BH000110153 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 137446 A ACTIVE AV

BH110497 BH000110497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 134034 A ACTIVE AP

BH11152 BH000011152 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 14057 A ACTIVE AV

BH112023 BH000112023 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 135560 A ACTIVE AV

BH112143 BH000112143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 135680 A ACTIVE AP

BH114324 BH000114324 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 137861 A ACTIVE AV

BH114476 BH000114476 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 143072 A ACTIVE AP

BH114680 BH000114680 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 249555 A ACTIVE AV

BH115568 BH000115568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 139105 A ACTIVE AP

BH117504 BH000117504 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 141041 A ACTIVE AP

BH117686 BH000117686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 141223 A ACTIVE AV

BH118619 BH000118619 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264917 A ACTIVE AP

BH118909 BH000118909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 142446 A ACTIVE AP

BH120294 BH000120294 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 143831 A ACTIVE AV

BH120748 BH000120748 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 144285 A ACTIVE AP

BH121308 BH000121308 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264841 A ACTIVE AP

BH122446 BH000122446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 145983 A ACTIVE AV

BH123656 BH000123656 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 147193 A ACTIVE AP

BH123893 BH000123893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264158 A ACTIVE AV

BH124287 BH000124287 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 240616 A ACTIVE AV

BH124377 BH000124377 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 147914 A ACTIVE AV

BH124961 BH000124961 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 225823 A ACTIVE AV

BH12563 BH000012563 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 16207 A ACTIVE AV

BH125888 BH000125888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263735 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SAFRIT ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED SHORT LARRY RAY

VERIFIED JORDAN GLORIA PRIVETTE

VERIFIED SYKES KAILEY CROMER

VERIFICATION PENDING RITTER MORGAN MARIE

VERIFIED HEGEDUS LYNN MARIE

VERIFIED FISCHER ROBERT CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED NEW GILMORE MAURICE

VERIFIED WILSON NATASHA CRESHELDA

VERIFIED PROCTOR DOMINIC FAVIAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED NORDWALL KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WERTZ KENYA IMAN

VERIFIED LAUBY JOHN ALLEN

VERIFIED CROTTS AMBER HANES

VERIFIED DAVIS JAMES WALTER

VERIFIED CAUSEY ROBIN DALE

VERIFIED LEWALLEN DARLENE HARMON

VERIFIED BALLANTINE KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED DAVIS MELISSA LONG

VERIFIED CALLAHAN EDNA PAULINE

VERIFIED ENGLAND JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRIER CASEY ELLIS

VERIFIED JONES NANCY BROOME

VERIFIED ALLRED BONITA EVONNE

VERIFIED JARMAN KENNETH BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON BARBARA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED EATON JANE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCINTURFF DANIEL RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING KEPLEY JUSTIN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED REAVIS ALAN RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH EDDIE

VERIFIED PARRISH MELISSA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING AULTMAN BETTIE DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANKENSHIP BILL FRANKLIN

VERIFIED SELLARS WENDY BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLER DONNA JO

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON SHERRY LYNN

VERIFIED DOWNHAM DEBRA CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING GRUBB EDITH MCGRADY

VERIFICATION PENDING TREXLER JOSHUA HATLEY

VERIFIED TREXLER TORREY LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER ANITA GAIL

VERIFIED SESSOMS JOLEAN EDITH

VERIFIED LANIER TRACY DAWN

VERIFIED STANICK HOLLY GALLIMORE

VERIFIED PERRELL BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED FLOWE LARRY JOHN

VERIFIED DOCKERY EVELYN BEATRICE

L M N O P Q
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

4315  ATKINSON WAY MONROE NC 28110 4315 ATKINSON WAY

816  LINCOLNTON RD SALISBURY NC 28144 816 LINCOLNTON RD

198  TRANQUIL LN HAMLET NC 28345 198 TRANQUIL LN

1008  SHADOWBROOK RD WAXHAW NC 28173 1008 SHADOWBROOK RD

311  LONG ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 311 LONG ST

195  UMBERGER RD MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 195 UMBERGER RD

16112  OAK GROVE RD OAKBORO NC 28129 P.O. BOX 167

17  FOX RD LILESVILLE NC 28091 17 FOX RD

769  FRATERNITY ROW KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 769 FRATERNITY ROW

2201  FOX HUNT DR MONROE NC 28110 2201 FOX HUNT DR

101  MAPLE LEAF LN CANDOR NC 27229 101 MAPLE LEAF LN

201  GREENRIDGE DR   #C ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 201 GREENRIDGE DR # C

4009  BEAVERBROOK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4009 BEAVERBROOK DR

199  CLARATOM DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 199 CLARATOM DR

4378 E HOLLY GROVE RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 4378 E HOLLY GROVE RD

5533 E OLD HIGHWAY 64 LEXINGTON NC 27292 5533 E OLD HIGHWAY 64

1156  HEDGECOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1156 HEDGECOCK RD

209E  ARTHUR DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 203 ARTHUR DR

173  CALE BRADLEY CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 173 CALE BRADLEY CT

203  SUZANNE LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 203 SUZANNE LN

794  ABBID ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 794 ABBID ST

100 N SNIDER ST DENTON NC 27239 100 N SNIDER ST

626  SWICEGOOD RD LINWOOD NC 27299 626 SWICEGOOD RD

1131  BECKS CHURCH RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1131 BECKS CHURCH RD

2188  REGAN RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 2188 REGAN RD

1144  GRACEBROOK DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1144 GRACEBROOK DR

294  BARONS RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 294 BARONS RD

787  LYNNHAVEN PARK DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 787 LYNNHAVEN PARK DR

250  BURKHEAD LN DENTON NC 27239 250 BURKHEAD LN

310  BREMEN DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 310 BREMEN DR

180  MARIGOLD LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 180 MARIGOLD LN

425  WAKE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 PO BOX 773

533  MEADOWVIEW RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 533 MEADOWVIEW RD

1915  KENNEDY RD   #15 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1915 KENNEDY RD # 15

SR 374  SUNNY LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 374 SUNNY LN

704  MEMORIAL PARK DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 704 MEMORIAL PARK DR

708  1ST RAINBOW ST LEXINGTON NC 27295 708 1ST RAINBOW ST

401  MIDBROOK RUN LEXINGTON NC 27295 401 MIDBROOK RUN

290  O'FARRELL ST WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 290 O'FARRELL ST

157  TOBACCO RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 157 TOBACCO RD

2576B  RHODES RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 2576B RHODES RD

350  BUTLER DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 350 BUTLER DR

173  CALE BRADLEY CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 173 CALE BRADLEY CT

212  OVERBROOK DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 212 OVERBROOK DR

1440  DYKERS CREEK RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1440 DYKERS CREEK RD

3620  GREYSTONE DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 3620 GREYSTONE DR

240  FOX DEN DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 240 FOX DEN DR

223  MICHAEL DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 223 MICHAEL DR

113  WILLOWBROOK DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 113 WILLOWBROOK DR

R S T U V W
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE NC 28110 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103661424 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 3367800202 W

LILESVILLE NC 28091 9803476137 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

MONROE NC 28110 U

CANDOR NC 27229 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9106335145 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

 APT E THOMASVILLE NC 27360

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

SALISBURY NC 281450773 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 9999999999 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 3364734747 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 U

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 46 NC Y 1/10/2022 |030| 030 2

UN M 47 NC Y 1/4/2022 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

UN F 66 SC Y 1/18/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL F 30 NC Y 9/18/2020 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 25 MI Y 4/7/2022 |64| THOMASVILLE 3 #64 THOM

UN F 42 PA Y 2/25/2022 |24| MT. ULLA

NL M 39 NC Y 6/16/2021 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL M 47 NC Y 1/10/2022 |LILE| LILESVILLE

UN F 40 Y 2/18/2022 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN U 22 Y 3/6/2022 |030| 030 2

UN F 22 Y 12/29/2021 |CAN| CANDOR

NL F 26 NC Y 2/3/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

UN M 79 Y 1/8/2022 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 42 Y 10/7/2000 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL M 77 NC Y 6/6/1975 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL M 56 Y 5/11/2001 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 65 NC Y 8/1/2001 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A

U UN U 48 Y 01/07/2022 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68

NL M 82 WA Y 11/6/2001 |04| ARCADIA #04 MID

NL F 45 Y 4/7/2020 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 50 NC Y 4/16/2002 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL M 49 WV Y 5/13/2002 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

NL M 39 Y 9/23/2019 |78| TYRO #78

NL F 70 NC Y 8/22/2002 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 68 NC Y 10/10/2002 |14| EMMONS # 14

NL M 38 NC Y 4/16/2009 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 74 MI Y 12/30/2002 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 78 OR Y 10/24/1970 |16| GUMTREE # 16

NL M 76 TN Y 5/28/2003 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL M 37 NC Y 6/6/2003 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

NL M 43 NC Y 1/8/2004 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL M 43 NC Y 12/15/2010 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL U 53 Y 9/21/2020 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 68 NC Y 4/8/2004 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76

NL M 88 WV Y 7/28/2004 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL F 55 NY Y 8/16/2004 |62| THOMASVILLE 2 #62 THOM

UN F 44 NC Y 3/9/2022 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

UN F 52 Y 8/31/2004 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL F 63 NC Y 9/21/2004 |16| GUMTREE # 16 MID

UN F 52 VA Y 10/5/2004 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 36 NC Y 3/22/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN F 45 VA Y 10/7/2004 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76

NL F 82 SC Y 10/27/2004 |04| ARCADIA #04 MID

NL U 45 Y 3/16/2022 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL F 47 NC Y 12/13/2019 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

UN F 36 NC Y 12/23/2004 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL M 37 NC Y 3/23/2018 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 67 Y 10/8/1973 |82| WELCOME #82

UN F 52 Y 2/22/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 16A 16A 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 16A 16A 29

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOM THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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69 3

76 R

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

68 2

80 T

77 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

83 K

69 3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

69 3

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

30 80

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

76 R

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 L03

80 D

76 R

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 T

81 L03

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 L06

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

T'VILLE CITY

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

K SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
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18745
18746
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HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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N 1976 |030| |030|

N 1975 |35| |35|

N 1956 |09| |09|

N 1992 |020A| |020A|

N 1997 |64| |64|

N 1980 |24| |24|

N 1983 |0023| |0023|

N 1975 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1982 |16| |16|

N 2000 |030| |030|

N 2000 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1996 |01| |01|

N 1943 |038A| |038A|

N 1980 |44| |44|

N 1945 |20| |20|

N 1966 |52| |52|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 1974 |68| |68|

N 1940 |04| |04|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1972 |10| |10|

N 1973 |12| |12|

N 1983 |78| |78|

N 1952 |52| |52|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1984 |08| |08|

N 1948 |84| |84|

N 1944 |16| |16|

N 1946 |56| |56|

N 1985 |34| |34|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1979 |39| |39|

N 1969 |82| |82|

N 1954 |76| |76|

N 1934 |42| |42|

N 1967 |62| |62|

N 1978 |34| |34|

N 1970 |44| |44|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1986 |52| |52|

N 1977 |76| |76|

N 1940 |04| |04|

N 1977 |40| |40|

N 1975 |48| |48|

N 1986 |80| |80|

N 1985 |04| |04|

N 1955 |82| |82|

N 1970 |76| |76|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18719
18720
18721
18722
18723
18724
18725
18726
18727
18728
18729
18730
18731
18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737
18738
18739
18740
18741
18742
18743
18744
18745
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18751
18752
18753
18754
18755
18756
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18767
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YTD PC MASTER

BH126649 BH000126649 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263903 A ACTIVE AV

BH126726 BH000126726 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 150263 A ACTIVE AV

BH127006 BH000127006 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 150543 A ACTIVE AV

BH128639 BH000128639 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199423495 A ACTIVE AV

BH129929 BH000129929 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264206 A ACTIVE AP

BH130641 BH000130641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 197396 A ACTIVE AV

BH131151 BH000131151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 155549 A ACTIVE AV

BH13128 BH000013128 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 17062 A ACTIVE AP

BH131549 BH000131549 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 156061 A ACTIVE AV

BH131564 BH000131564 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 156082 A ACTIVE AV

BH131928 BH000131928 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 204204 A ACTIVE AV

BH13204 BH000013204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 17184 A ACTIVE AV

BH132538 BH000132538 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 157403 A ACTIVE AV

BH133496 BH000133496 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 256179 A ACTIVE AP

BH134348 BH000134348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 159914 A ACTIVE AV

BH134607 BH000134607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265058 A ACTIVE AP

BH134650 BH000134650 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 160368 A ACTIVE AP

BH134807 BH000134807 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 160617 A ACTIVE AV

BH135962 BH000135962 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 162298 A ACTIVE AP

BH136658 BH000136658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 163163 A ACTIVE AV

BH136818 BH000136818 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 163813 A ACTIVE AP

BH137601 BH000137601 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 164460 A ACTIVE AV

BH137730 BH000137730 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 164637 A ACTIVE AV

BH139178 BH000139178 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 210049 A ACTIVE AP

BH139318 BH000139318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 166776 A ACTIVE AV

BH139658 BH000139658 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 167293 A ACTIVE AV

BH140412 BH000140412 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 168435 A ACTIVE AP

BH14076 BH000014076 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 18517 A ACTIVE AV

BH140772 BH000140772 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 168913 A ACTIVE AV

BH144160 BH000144160 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 220956 A ACTIVE AV

BH144724 BH000144724 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 258552 A ACTIVE AV

BH144892 BH000144892 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 174538 A ACTIVE AP

BH145767 BH000145767 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 175810 A ACTIVE AV

BH145926 BH000145926 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 176032 A ACTIVE AV

BH146554 BH000146554 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 217121 A ACTIVE AV

BH146720 BH000146720 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 209515 A ACTIVE AV

BH147664 BH000147664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264017 A ACTIVE AV

BH148531 BH000148531 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 179800 A ACTIVE AP

BH149896 BH000149896 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265109 A ACTIVE AP

BH150016 BH000150016 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 182027 A ACTIVE AV

BH150166 BH000150166 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 182243 A ACTIVE AP

BH150324 BH000150324 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265066 A ACTIVE AP

BH151602 BH000151602 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 184373 A ACTIVE AV

BH152426 BH000152426 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 185587 A ACTIVE AP

BH152930 BH000152930 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 186294 A ACTIVE AV

BH15403 BH000015403 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 20544 A ACTIVE AV

BH155289 BH000155289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 189737 A ACTIVE AV

BH155744 BH000155744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 190414 A ACTIVE AV

BH155926 BH000155926 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 190681 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
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18811
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18814
18815
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VERIFIED KELLER SHARON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED YOUNG BARBARA LOUISE

VERIFIED COLLIER MICHAEL JEREMY

VERIFIED ROSS JOSHUA RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON THOMAS ALAN

VERIFIED SHEAN TABITHA ELLEN

VERIFIED FLOYD STEPHANIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAITY JANE TRIMNAL

VERIFIED FLANNERY LARRY DWIGHT

VERIFIED LOPEZ KELLI MARIE

VERIFIED MABE DANIELLE NICOLE

VERIFIED FREEMAN SAMMY GRAY

VERIFIED DAVIS VICKIE COKE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARNER AMANDA DIANNE

VERIFIED GREEN RACHEL ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMOOT COREY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOK RICKY HOWARD

VERIFIED TILLEY LILLY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOFTIN KARA NICOLE

VERIFIED LAMBERT AUDRIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANN IRIS EVELYN

VERIFIED CRAVER MARY ANNE

VERIFIED YOUNG RYAN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING CROCKER NORMAN WARREN

VERIFIED MILLER SOLOMON DAVID

VERIFIED JOHNS CHRISTINE STROBE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHELPS RYAN LEE

VERIFIED GLASS FRANCES MCLEAN

VERIFIED TORRENCE TABITHA VESTAL

VERIFIED SHORE BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED DRAUGHN KAYLA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RHEUARK JENNA LYNN

VERIFIED HENLEY JANA MARIE

VERIFIED JARRETT ROBIN ANN

VERIFIED WILSON QUAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HEGE WANDA LEONARD

VERIFIED MOORE SHAKILA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDERS KIRSTEIN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWNAM CINDA NOEL

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ FELIPE DE JESUS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS JEFFREY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KOONTZ MORGAN LEIGH

VERIFIED HUTTON LAUREN MILLIKEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MICHAEL CODY TRENT

VERIFIED WALKER KACEY LEE

VERIFIED HAMILTON RONNIE CARL

VERIFIED ROYAL ABONEE JAHQUIS

VERIFIED SAMSON DAVID JOHNATHAN

VERIFIED DRY JONATHAN RYAN

L M N O P Q
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
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18779
18780
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18782
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406  ALTAVISTA DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 406 ALTAVISTA DR

319B  WINSTON ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 319B WINSTON ST

157  MEADOW RUN LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 157 MEADOW RUN LN

121  LEXINGTON RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 121 LEXINGTON RD

131  CANDY LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 131 CANDY LN

104  FALLING CREEK DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 104 FALLING CREEK DR

395 E SECOND ST   #14 DENTON NC 27239 395 E SECOND ST # 14

926  LAKE DR W THOMASVILLE NC 27360 926 LAKE DR W

713E  EDGEWOOD AVE THOMASVILLE NC 27360 713E EDGEWOOD AVE

207  JONES CIR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 207 JONES CIR

177  HELMS RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 177 HELMS RD

1192  REEDY CREEK RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1192 REEDY CREEK RD

1430  ENTERPRISE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1430 ENTERPRISE RD

1905  ROCKCRUSHER RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1905 ROCKCRUSHER RD

1420A  UNITY ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1420A UNITY ST

567  ALTAVISTA DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 567 ALTAVISTA DR

SR 414  RIVERVIEW RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 P O BOX 186

249 W 7TH ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 249 W 7TH ST

1186  COOK RD DENTON NC 27239 1186 COOK RD

364  LATHAM DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 364 LATHAM DR

204  GLENDALE RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 204 GLENDALE RD

405  WESTOVER DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 405 WESTOVER DR

110  SAWYER LN N LEXINGTON NC 27295 110 SAWYER LN N

459  FOREST CREEK DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 459 FOREST CREEK DR

308  MEADOW DR   #11 LEXINGTON NC 27295 308 MEADOW DR # 11

315  HOMESTEAD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 315 HOMESTEAD DR

4291  GUMTREE RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 4291 GUMTREE RD

217  LYNN DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 217 LYNN DR

1215  VILLAGE DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 1215 VILLAGE DR

322  EASTER RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 207 SNIDER AVE

2128  OLD HIGHWAY 109 LEXINGTON NC 27292 2128 OLD HIGHWAY 109

2218  RIVERVIEW RD EXT LEXINGTON NC 27292 2218 RIVERVIEW ROAD EXT

127A  SOUTH RIDGE LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 127A SOUTH RIDGE LN

492  TRANTHAM DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 492 TRANTHAM DR

604  FAIRVIEW DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 PO BOX 944

603  ROBBINS ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 603 ROBBINS ST

10  JAMAICA DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 10 JAMAICA DR

2112 S MAIN ST EXT DENTON NC 27239 2112 S MAIN ST EXT

1003  HILLCREST DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1003 HILLCREST DR

JR 105  SAM KINLEY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 105 SAM KINLEY DR

313  GRAYLAND ST LEXINGTON NC 27295 313 GRAYLAND ST

212  PAYNE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 212 PAYNE RD

410  CARTER DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 410 CARTER DR

50 W HOLLY HILL RD   #9 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 50 W HOLLY HILL RD # 9

1506  JERUSALEM RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1506 JERUSALEM RD

JR 3087  YOUNG RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 3087 YOUNG RD

1112  TRINITY ST   #106 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1112 TRINITY ST # 106

111  HARBOR DR E LEXINGTON NC 27292 111 HARBOR DR E

300  CONFEDERATE ST LEXINGTON NC 27295 300 CONFEDERATE ST

R S T U V W
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18774
18775
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18777
18778
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18792
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CLEMMONS NC 27012 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 9803302936 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 B

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 272923637 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 272921772 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 272930944 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

DENTON NC 27239 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
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18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
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UN U 46 Y 3/2/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 64 NC Y 9/21/2005 |62| THOMASVILLE 2 #62 THOM

NL M 47 NC Y 10/28/2005 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN M 35 NC Y 5/3/2010 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL U 44 Y 3/18/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 36 NC Y 8/27/2013 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL F 34 NC Y 10/16/2006 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

NL F 71 NC Y 9/19/1972 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL M 60 NC Y 1/2/2007 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL F 36 MI Y 12/29/2006 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL F 40 TX Y 4/13/2015 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL M 73 Y 9/7/1979 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL F 50 FL Y 5/11/2007 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 34 Y 11/24/2020 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 33 NC Y 11/27/2007 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL M 39 NC Y 3/30/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 66 NC Y 1/4/2008 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 84 NC Y 1/15/2008 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

UN F 41 NY Y 3/26/2008 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL F 65 MN Y 4/9/2008 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

UN F 85 NC Y 10/26/1968 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL F 35 NC Y 6/14/2008 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL M 32 NC Y 5/22/2008 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL M 52 MA Y 3/8/2016 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL M 46 TX Y 8/26/2008 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

NL F 70 CA Y 9/4/2008 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN M 32 NC Y 9/29/2008 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

UN F 79 NC Y 6/27/1978 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL F 48 NC Y 9/29/2008 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL M 49 NC Y 5/9/2017 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 32 VA Y 5/7/2021 |54| SILVER VALLEY #54

NL F 33 NC Y 6/16/2009 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 31 NC Y 10/23/2009 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

NL F 59 VA Y 10/12/2009 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL M 31 NC Y 10/31/2016 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

NL F 67 NC Y 2/29/2016 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

NL F 30 NC N 3/9/2022 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

NL F 35 FL Y 9/23/2010 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL U 29 Y 4/1/2022 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

HL M 29 OH Y 3/10/2011 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74 THOM

NL M 42 NC Y 4/7/2011 |24| LEXINGTON 2 #24

NL F 29 NC Y 3/31/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 30 NC Y 11/8/2011 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

UN M 29 NC Y 2/1/2012 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 63 NC Y 9/25/1979 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 28 NC Y 8/21/2012 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

NL M 76 MI Y 9/17/2012 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL M 29 NC Y 9/21/2012 |24| LEXINGTON 2 #24

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
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18811
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18812
18813
18814
18815
18816
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YTD PC MASTER

81 D

80 T

81 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 T

80 T

80 T

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 L04

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 L04

81 D

80 D

81 L07

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 L06

81 L02

81 L05

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 T

80 T

81 D

81 D

80 T

80 D

81 L07

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18812
18813
18814
18815
18816
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YTD PC MASTER

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

T'VILLE CITY

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 07

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 07

BB BC BD BE
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18812
18813
18814
18815
18816
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HAN HANDY

HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18812
18813
18814
18815
18816
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YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18812
18813
18814
18815
18816
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1976 |84| |84|

N 1958 |62| |62|

N 1975 |52| |52|

N 1987 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1978 |04| |04|

N 1986 |60| |60|

N 1988 |12| |12|

N 1951 |60| |60|

N 1962 |66| |66|

N 1986 |66| |66|

N 1982 |44| |44|

N 1949 |50| |50|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1988 |58| |58|

N 1989 |60| |60|

N 1983 |84| |84|

N 1956 |58| |58|

N 1938 |36| |36|

N 1981 |56| |56|

N 1957 |46| |46|

N 1937 |40| |40|

N 1987 |36| |36|

N 1990 |28| |28|

N 1970 |80| |80|

N 1976 |22| |22|

N 1952 |52| |52|

N 1990 |80| |80|

N 1943 |10| |10|

N 1974 |48| |48|

N 1973 |82| |82|

N 1990 |54| |54|

N 1989 |58| |58|

N 1991 |46| |46|

N 1963 |10| |10|

N 1991 |30| |30|

N 1955 |32| |32|

N 1992 |38| |38|

N 1987 |18| |18|

N 1993 |74| |74|

N 1993 |74| |74|

N 1980 |24| |24|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1992 |68| |68|

N 1993 |66| |66|

N 1994 |52| |52|

N 1959 |52| |52|

N 1994 |68| |68|

N 1946 |18| |18|

N 1993 |24| |24|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780
18781
18782
18783
18784
18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791
18792
18793
18794
18795
18796
18797
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805
18806
18807
18808
18809
18810
18811
18812
18813
18814
18815
18816
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YTD PC MASTER

BH156117 BH000156117 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 216229 A ACTIVE AV

BH156764 BH000156764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263181 A ACTIVE AV

BH157378 BH000157378 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 192773 A ACTIVE AV

BH157966 BH000157966 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 193732 A ACTIVE AV

BH158566 BH000158566 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 194700 A ACTIVE AV

BH159691 BH000159691 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 196310 A ACTIVE AV

BH160937 BH000160937 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 198202 A ACTIVE AV

BH160986 BH000160986 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 198270 A ACTIVE AV

BH161615 BH000161615 LIB REP LIB to REP 29 DAVIDSON 199109 A ACTIVE AV

BH161658 BH000161658 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 199152 A ACTIVE AV

BH161900 BH000161900 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 199422 A ACTIVE AV

BH162555 BH000162555 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 200569 A ACTIVE AP

BH162770 BH000162770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262890 A ACTIVE AV

BH162776 BH000162776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 200938 A ACTIVE AV

BH162787 BH000162787 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 200955 A ACTIVE AV

BH163292 BH000163292 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 201900 A ACTIVE AV

BH163423 BH000163423 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 202141 A ACTIVE AV

BH163459 BH000163459 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199434465 A ACTIVE AV

BH164620 BH000164620 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 165040 A ACTIVE AV

BH164645 BH000164645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 204282 A ACTIVE AV

BH164879 BH000164879 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 204694 A ACTIVE AP

BH164900 BH000164900 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 204727 A ACTIVE AV

BH165673 BH000165673 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 205987 A ACTIVE AP

BH166094 BH000166094 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 206681 A ACTIVE A2

BH166178 BH000166178 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 206831 A ACTIVE AV

BH166446 BH000166446 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 207312 A ACTIVE AV

BH166682 BH000166682 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 207739 A ACTIVE AV

BH168123 BH000168123 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 259821 A ACTIVE AV

BH169293 BH000169293 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 212354 A ACTIVE AV

BH170173 BH000170173 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 213899 A ACTIVE AV

BH171242 BH000171242 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 215735 A ACTIVE AV

BH171423 BH000171423 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 216063 A ACTIVE AV

BH171843 BH000171843 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 216833 A ACTIVE AV

BH171899 BH000171899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 216920 A ACTIVE AV

BH172030 BH000172030 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 217141 A ACTIVE AV

BH172620 BH000172620 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 218183 A ACTIVE AV

BH173157 BH000173157 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 218895 A ACTIVE AV

BH173394 BH000173394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 219266 A ACTIVE AV

BH173413 BH000173413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 219293 A ACTIVE AV

BH173568 BH000173568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 219566 A ACTIVE AV

BH174029 BH000174029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 220423 A ACTIVE AP

BH174629 BH000174629 REP DEM REP to DEM 84 STANLY 91909 A ACTIVE AV

BH174675 BH000174675 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 221463 A ACTIVE A2

BH174732 BH000174732 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 221555 A ACTIVE AV

BH174872 BH000174872 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 221792 A ACTIVE AV

BH175034 BH000175034 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 222107 A ACTIVE AV

BH175262 BH000175262 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 222514 A ACTIVE AV

BH175354 BH000175354 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 226241 A ACTIVE AV

BH176197 BH000176197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 224190 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HILTON DUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED TABERNERO GLADY

VERIFIED EVERHART DIANE MCCARN

VERIFIED SEIDEL ZACHARY SCOTT

VERIFIED TODD DONES BRADLEY

VERIFIED SHAW SARA NICHOLE

VERIFIED ALFORD LARRY JOE

VERIFIED SAMUEL JUSTIN SHAWN

VERIFIED MALDONADO NELSON

VERIFIED MOON DILLON LEE

VERIFIED MISHUE GLORIA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT GARY PAUL

VERIFIED SMITH TINA ANITA

VERIFIED HALL CAMERON ANNE

VERIFIED KEDING DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED STONE WENDY YARBOROUGH

VERIFIED WRIGHT QUAYMAREE LE'VANTEZ

VERIFIED LEONARD ERIN BROOKE

VERIFIED MULLIGAN JOSEPH SCOTT

VERIFIED SOTO KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEDLE TORI WEST

VERIFIED LEONARD MICHAEL RAVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE MEGAN LOUISE

CONFIRMATION PENDING QUEEN RODNEY LYNN

VERIFIED PEREZ KIMBERLY LYNN

VERIFIED LOFTIS KAYLA RENEE

VERIFIED MERVAR CLAYTON MATTHEW

VERIFIED MARTIN AMANDA DALE

VERIFIED MURACO DONNA LOUISE

VERIFIED VALDEZ JESSICA JACQUELINE

VERIFIED BRINDLE RACHEL NICOLE

VERIFIED HOLT TREVOR EVAN

VERIFIED HEDRICK EMILY RAYE

VERIFIED GROH JOANN MARIE

VERIFIED YARBOROUGH SHAWNEE RAE

VERIFIED SMITH LARRY OLIVER

VERIFIED BEESON COLSTON DARRELL

VERIFIED WELLS FRANCHESCA JENAY

VERIFIED RENKAS JEAN MCMAHON

VERIFIED BOSLEY MARANDA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ MARLON NOEL

VERIFIED BERTAUX JOY LAUREN

CONFIRMATION PENDING RICE CHEYENNE CHADWICK

VERIFIED HOUSEMAN LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED POPE TIMOTHY RAY

VERIFIED LEIBEE WESTON CHARLES

VERIFIED LANIER SARAH ANN

VERIFIED PORTER ELLA LIWEI

VERIFIED GAYTAN SELINA ESPERANZA

L M N O P Q
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

3950  FISH POND RD SALISBURY NC 28146 3950 FISH POND RD

413  YOWE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 413 YOWE DR

1061  HIGH ROCK SHORES DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 1061 HIGH ROCK SHORES DR

1122B  LINK RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1122B LINK RD

261  BOGGS RD   #5 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 261 BOGGS RD # 5

4854I  OLD SALISBURY RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 4854I OLD SALISBURY RD

438  NORTHVIEW DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 438 NORTHVIEW DR

225  WILLJOSE DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 225 WILLJOSE DR

1211  THOMASON ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 1211 THOMASON ST

179  JANE BLVD LEXINGTON NC 27295 179 JANE BLVD

67C E FINCH AVE DENTON NC 27239 67C E FINCH AVE

306  LENALAN DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 306 LENALAN DR

1261  HASTY SCHOOL RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1261 HASTY SCHOOL RD

11  BIG BUCK CT THOMASVILLE NC 27360 11 BIG BUCK CT

807  GREENSBORO ST EXT LEXINGTON NC 27295 807 GREENSBORO ST EXT

832  CARL PRESSLEY RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 832 CARL PRESSLEY RD

5  FAIR CIR LEXINGTON NC 27292 5 FAIR CIR

744  LAKE FOREST DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 744 LAKE FOREST DR

118  BRADFORD CT SALISBURY NC 28146 118 BRADFORD CT

315  EARLIE EVERHART RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 315 EARLIE EVERHART RD

2818  MICHAEL RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2818 MICHAEL RD

5104 E OLD HIGHWAY 64 LEXINGTON NC 27292 5104 E OLD HIGHWAY 64

133  HILLCREST RD LINWOOD NC 27299 133 HILLCREST RD

272  TYRO HEIGHTS RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 272 TYRO HEIGHTS RD

514  ROSEWOOD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 514 ROSEWOOD DR

300 W GUILFORD ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 6983 WRIGHT RD

647  SCOUT RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 647 SCOUT RD

758  SHADY GROVE CHURCH RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 758 SHADY GROVE CHURCH RD

179  RHYNE CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 179 RHYNE CT

801 W 5TH AVE LEXINGTON NC 27292 801 W 5TH AVE

187C  HOLLIMAN ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 501 DUKE ST

1112  SUNSET DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1112 SUNSET DR

4506  NC HIGHWAY 47 LEXINGTON NC 27292 4506 NC HIGHWAY 47

308  MEADOW DR   #11 LEXINGTON NC 27295 308 MEADOW DR # 11

509  GILES RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 509 GILES RD

606  RIDGE MILL CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 606 RIDGE MILL CIR

10057 N NC HIGHWAY 109 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 10057 N NC HIGHWAY 109

1505  BRIDGE ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 1505 BRIDGE ST

104  DORNOCH DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 104 DORNOCH DR

4805  REID RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 4805 REID RD

812  FAIRVIEW DR   #110Y LEXINGTON NC 27292 812 FAIRVIEW DR # 110Y

1415  STOKER TER ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1415 STOKER TER

316  RIDGECREST DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 PO BOX 394

106  SAM KINLEY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 106 SAM KINLEY DR

110  ROLLING MEADOW LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 110 ROLLING MEADOW LN

178  ASHMOOR LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 178 ASHMOOR LN

191  OLD WAGON RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 191 OLD WAGON RD

492  TRANTHAM DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 492 TRANTHAM DR

1303  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1303 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD

R S T U V W
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 A

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 3362251968 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

NEW LONDON NC 28127 3368807387 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 273608340 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 3367642621 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 273605331 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 B

LEXINGTON NC 27293 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 A

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 28 Y 1/21/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 52 OC Y 1/24/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76

UN F 78 NC Y 10/18/2012 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN M 30 NC Y 11/1/2012 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL M 45 NC Y 12/3/2012 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL F 27 NC Y 5/28/2013 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL M 44 NC Y 12/2/2013 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL M 33 NC Y 12/5/2013 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

HL M 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

NL M 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

NL F 26 NC Y 2/19/2014 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

NL M 73 IA Y 4/23/2014 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL F 48 NC Y 1/5/2022 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL F 26 NC Y 7/31/2014 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL M 50 IL Y 8/11/2014 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

NL F 57 NC Y 10/5/2014 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 26 NC Y 10/9/2014 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL F 46 NC Y 10/5/2020 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL M 62 PA Y 5/19/2015 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

HL F 25 CA Y 4/29/2015 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL F 27 NC Y 6/2/2015 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 25 NC Y 6/15/2015 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN F 25 NC Y 9/8/2015 |06| BOONE #06

NL M 55 NC Y 10/28/2015 |78| TYRO #78

NL F 31 NC Y 11/4/2015 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL F 32 NC Y 12/9/2015 |64| THOMASVILLE 3 #64 THOM

NL M 32 OH Y 1/11/2016 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 27 NC Y 7/17/2021 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

UN F 75 MA Y 7/25/2016 |04| ARCADIA #04

HL F 25 NC Y 9/19/2016 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

UN F 24 NC Y 10/14/2016 |70| THOMASVILLE 7 #70 THOM

NL M 24 NC Y 9/30/2016 |64| THOMASVILLE 3 #64 THOM

NL F 31 NC Y 10/27/2016 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 57 CA Y 10/28/2016 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

UN F 24 NC Y 10/31/2016 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 24 NC Y 2/12/2016 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

UN M 29 NC Y 11/8/2016 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

UN F 24 GA Y 12/12/2016 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

NL F 70 IL Y 12/15/2016 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL F 28 NC Y 11/17/2016 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

HL M 23 VA Y 3/17/2017 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

UN F 23 Y 3/4/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL M 45 VA Y 6/21/2017 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL M 48 NC Y 6/28/2017 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74 THOM

NL M 63 GA Y 7/19/2017 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 42 FL Y 8/11/2017 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

NL F 23 NC Y 6/7/2017 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL F 23 OC Y 4/12/2018 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL F 52 CA Y 1/8/2018 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

76 R

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 L04

81 D

81 L05

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 L07

81 D

81 L04

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

76 R

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 L06

80 T

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 L02

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 L07

81 D

81 L03

80 D

81 L01

80 D

80 D

81 L01

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

81 L06

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 L05

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 07

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 07

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

SCHOOL #5

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

BB BC BD BE
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

HAN HANDY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004345



YTD PC MASTER

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |14| |14|

N 1970 |76| |76|

N 1944 |52| |52|

N 1992 |50| |50|

N 1977 |74| |74|

N 1995 |28| |28|

N 1978 |36| |36|

N 1989 |48| |48|

N 1996 |38| |38|

N 1996 |46| |46|

N 1996 |12| |12|

N 1949 |50| |50|

N 1974 |60| |60|

N 1996 |60| |60|

N 1972 |22| |22|

N 1965 |78| |78|

N 1996 |36| |36|

N 1976 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1960 |36| |36|

N 1997 |42| |42|

N 1995 |78| |78|

N 1997 |52| |52|

N 1997 |06| |06|

N 1967 |78| |78|

N 1991 |40| |40|

N 1990 |64| |64|

N 1990 |58| |58|

N 1995 |80| |80|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1997 |32| |32|

N 1998 |70| |70|

N 1998 |64| |64|

N 1991 |52| |52|

N 1965 |22| |22|

N 1998 |78| |78|

N 1998 |34| |34|

N 1993 |80| |80|

N 1998 |32| |32|

N 1952 |80| |80|

N 1994 |80| |80|

N 1999 |30| |30|

N 1999 |0002| |0002|

N 1977 |40| |40|

N 1974 |74| |74|

N 1959 |84| |84|

N 1980 |46| |46|

N 1999 |50| |50|

N 1999 |10| |10|

N 1970 |38| |38|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18817
18818
18819
18820
18821
18822
18823
18824
18825
18826
18827
18828
18829
18830
18831
18832
18833
18834
18835
18836
18837
18838
18839
18840
18841
18842
18843
18844
18845
18846
18847
18848
18849
18850
18851
18852
18853
18854
18855
18856
18857
18858
18859
18860
18861
18862
18863
18864
18865
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YTD PC MASTER

BH176230 BH000176230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 224256 A ACTIVE AV

BH176254 BH000176254 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 224291 A ACTIVE AV

BH176279 BH000176279 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 224328 A ACTIVE AV

BH176886 BH000176886 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 225104 A ACTIVE AV

BH176929 BH000176929 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 225147 A ACTIVE AP

BH176957 BH000176957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 225175 A ACTIVE AV

BH177003 BH000177003 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 225221 A ACTIVE AV

BH177293 BH000177293 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 225768 A ACTIVE AV

BH17752 BH000017752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 23971 A ACTIVE AP

BH178354 BH000178354 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 227467 A ACTIVE AP

BH178501 BH000178501 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 227672 A ACTIVE AV

BH17853 BH000017853 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 24106 A ACTIVE AV

BH179561 BH000179561 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 229778 A ACTIVE AV

BH180374 BH000180374 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 231427 A ACTIVE AV

BH180721 BH000180721 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 232043 A ACTIVE AP

BH180824 BH000180824 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 232230 A ACTIVE AV

BH181234 BH000181234 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 232971 A ACTIVE AV

BH181294 BH000181294 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 233077 A ACTIVE AV

BH181326 BH000181326 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 233136 A ACTIVE AV

BH181343 BH000181343 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 233167 A ACTIVE AV

BH181429 BH000181429 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 233304 A ACTIVE AV

BH181518 BH000181518 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 233460 A ACTIVE AP

BH181759 BH000181759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 233879 A ACTIVE AP

BH181779 BH000181779 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 233904 A ACTIVE AV

BH181841 BH000181841 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 233998 A ACTIVE AP

BH182708 BH000182708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 235488 A ACTIVE AV

BH182808 BH000182808 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 235664 A ACTIVE AV

BH183542 BH000183542 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 236949 A ACTIVE AP

BH184435 BH000184435 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 238594 A ACTIVE AV

BH184536 BH000184536 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 238765 A ACTIVE A2

BH184912 BH000184912 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 239473 A ACTIVE AV

BH185262 BH000185262 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216287 A ACTIVE AV

BH185402 BH000185402 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 240184 A ACTIVE AV

BH185663 BH000185663 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265020 A ACTIVE AP

BH186237 BH000186237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 241294 A ACTIVE AV

BH186247 BH000186247 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 241304 A ACTIVE AP

BH186309 BH000186309 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 241366 A ACTIVE AV

BH186650 BH000186650 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 241740 A ACTIVE AV

BH186755 BH000186755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 241919 A ACTIVE AV

BH188635 BH000188635 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 245970 A ACTIVE AV

BH188723 BH000188723 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 246135 A ACTIVE AV

BH189174 BH000189174 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 247069 A ACTIVE AV

BH189379 BH000189379 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 247491 A ACTIVE AV

BH189528 BH000189528 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 247787 A ACTIVE AV

BH189600 BH000189600 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 247920 A ACTIVE AV

BH189602 BH000189602 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 247922 A ACTIVE AV

BH190049 BH000190049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 248825 A ACTIVE AV

BH190069 BH000190069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 248855 A ACTIVE AV

BH190529 BH000190529 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 249769 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BARIBEAU SHANNON AILEEN

VERIFIED MOOREFIELD CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED POWERS ISIAH MELTON DAVID

VERIFIED SINK MICHAELA RYLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING TRISTON CLETUS RAY

VERIFIED MCGUINN FAITHANNA SUMMERLIN

VERIFIED THOMPSON LUKE MICHAEL

VERIFIED HAVENER JOSHUAH BRYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILLIARD NATHAN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDEN KRISTEN FAITH

VERIFIED DAVIS JACOB RILEY

VERIFIED CHEEK DIANE HINES

VERIFIED PRITCHARD RYAN DEAN

VERIFIED LEDFORD DAVID LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRANT CALLIE DIANE

VERIFIED LONG MADELYN WEST

VERIFIED VICKERS KATIE ALLEN

VERIFIED SCHAEFFER WALKER JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED SAINTSING GRACE OLIVIA

VERIFIED MCGATH EMMA ELAINE

VERIFIED STURDIVANT THOMAS ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT DYLAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SEXTON JAZAIYAH SAFFRIN

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ FREDIS ANTONIO JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON TANNER NICHOLAS

VERIFIED GRICE KRISTEN NICOLE

VERIFIED MILLER TRAY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GALLIMORE CARSON TAYLOR

VERIFIED MCDANIELS SHAWN DEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING YARBROUGH OLIVIA GRACE

VERIFIED MAYO LOGAN MASON

VERIFIED BARNES NASIR LIKEAM DE'AIRUS

VERIFIED DAVIS SIERRA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WIKE ALLISON NOEL

VERIFIED MYERS NOAH RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES CESILLY ROSE

VERIFIED PATRICIO ROCHELLE CASSANDRA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CAMERON SCOTT

VERIFIED YOUNGER ANDREW SCOTT

VERIFIED PHILLIPS NATHAN JAMES

VERIFIED THIES CANDICE NACHELLE

VERIFIED GREENLEAF KEITH ALAN

VERIFIED LEWALLEN TREVOR NATHANIEL

VERIFIED ARLT DONA HANSON

VERIFIED MEACHUM LEANDRA LEAH

VERIFIED HAGY CHRISTINA FAITH

VERIFIED BONNAURE LISA MCDADE

VERIFIED BONNAURE GILBERT WARREN

VERIFIED CROTTS KELLY DENISE

L M N O P Q
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914
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YTD PC MASTER

306  HILLTOP DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 306 HILLTOP DR

963 W 5TH AVE LEXINGTON NC 27292 963 W 5TH AVE

231  SHADY LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 231 SHADY LN

119  QUEENS CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 119 QUEENS CT

160  CRESS RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 160 CRESS RD

575  LAKE LEONARD RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 575 LAKE LEONARD RD

225  LAKE RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 225 LAKE RD

3407 W OLD HIGHWAY 64 LEXINGTON NC 27295 3407 W OLD HIGHWAY 64

289  DEATON-YOUNG RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 289 DEATON-YOUNG RD

232H  ARTHUR DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 232H ARTHUR DR

1430  ENTERPRISE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1430 ENTERPRISE RD

1210  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1210 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD

331  CALVIN RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 10502 S MAIN ST

138  RED DOG LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 138 RED DOG LN

2002  BLACKBERRY RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2002 BLACKBERRY RD

124  RIDGEWAY LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 124 RIDGEWAY LN

270  J L TEMPLE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 270 J L TEMPLE RD

240  TWIN VALLEY DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 240 TWIN VALLEY DR

167  OLD HARGRAVE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 167 OLD HARGRAVE RD

156  GOLDEN DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 156 GOLDEN DR

982  BRIGGSTOWN RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 982 BRIGGSTOWN RD

117  FLORENCE ST WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 117 FLORENCE ST

812  FAIRVIEW DR   #110Y LEXINGTON NC 27292 812 FAIRVIEW DR # 110Y

1589  FISHER FERRY RD   #5 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 621 TINY TOWN RD APT 1101

253  FAIRYSTONE LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 253 FAIRYSTONE LN

333  CID RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 333 CID RD

256  TRIEGLAFF DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 256 TRIEGLAFF DR

139  BROWN RD DENTON NC 27239 139 BROWN RD

220  GOAT DR LINWOOD NC 27299 220 GOAT DR

535B  BRADLEY TYSINGER RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 533B BRADLEY TYSINGER RD

354  GEORGE MURPHY RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 354 GEORGE MURPHY RD

160  EMERSON LN   #303 SALISBURY NC 28147 160 EMERSON LN # 303

8  ELM ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 8 ELM ST

793  BLACK FARM RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 793 BLACK FARM RD

400  FAIRVIEW DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 400 FAIRVIEW DR

24  WINDSOR CIR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 24 WINDSOR CIR

132  CAMBRIDGE ST WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 132 CAMBRIDGE ST

1008  JOHNSONTOWN RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1012 JOHNSONTOWN RD

2075  HUNTINGTON WOODS DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 2075 HUNTINGTON WOODS DR

204  LEE CIR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 204 LEE CIR

343  WILDWOOD LN WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 343 WILDWOOD LN

161  DALTON DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 161 DALTON DR

13  COURTNEY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 4705 PINEVIEW DR

947  HOMESTEAD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 947 HOMESTEAD DR

308  FOSTER ST   #4 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 308 FOSTER ST # 4

629  SINK LAKE RD   #1 HIGH POINT NC 27265 629 SINK LAKE RD # 1

165  ROLLING RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 165 ROLLING RD

JR 165  ROLLING RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 165 ROLLING RD

155  SERENITY LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 155 SERENITY LN

R S T U V W
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

ARCHDALE NC 272633366 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

CLARKSVILLE TN 37042 O

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 272958856 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 O

THOMASVILLE NC 273604416 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

TRINITY NC 273709446 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004351



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 32 NC Y 1/12/2018 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL M 22 NC Y 9/19/2017 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

NL M 23 NC Y 1/19/2018 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76

NL F 22 NC Y 4/28/2017 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 22 NC Y 10/24/2017 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL F 22 NC Y 7/12/2017 |82| WELCOME #82

NL M 22 NC Y 3/21/2017 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL M 22 NC Y 2/26/2018 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL M 61 GA Y 10/5/1992 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL F 23 NC Y 6/19/2018 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

NL M 22 NC Y 6/28/2018 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 67 NC Y 3/15/1974 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

NL M 30 NC Y 10/8/2018 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL M 25 NC Y 11/5/2018 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 24 NC Y 12/8/2018 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL F 22 NC Y 12/19/2018 |44| MIDWAY #44

NL F 29 NC Y 1/29/2019 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 21 PA Y 6/12/2017 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 21 NC Y 3/22/2017 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28 LEX

UN F 21 NC Y 2/8/2019 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL M 21 NC Y 4/11/2017 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 23 NC Y 2/22/2019 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 23 NJ Y 3/14/2019 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

HL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL M 21 NC Y 6/27/2017 |04| ARCADIA #04

HL F 26 CA Y 6/6/2019 |54| SILVER VALLEY #54

NL M 21 NC Y 7/26/2017 |08| CENTRAL #08

NL F 23 NC Y 8/6/2019 |14| EMMONS # 14 DEN

NL M 21 NC Y 10/9/2019 |06| BOONE #06

NL F 22 NC Y 10/15/2019 |44| MIDWAY #44

UN M 24 SC Y 11/12/2019 |44| MIDWAY #44

NL M 20 NC Y 1/26/2022 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 20 NC Y 12/9/2019 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

UN F 23 Y 3/28/2022 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

HL F 20 CA Y 1/3/2020 |04| ARCADIA #04

UN M 20 Y 1/3/2020 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74 THOM

NL M 42 AK Y 1/16/2020 |24| LEXINGTON 2 #24

NL M 20 NC Y 7/16/2020 |70| THOMASVILLE 7 #70

NL F 38 KY Y 7/22/2020 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL M 74 PA Y 8/17/2020 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 25 Y 8/22/2020 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

UN F 68 ND Y 8/27/2020 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN U 25 Y 8/29/2020 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL F 30 NC Y 8/20/2020 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88

NL F 66 DE Y 9/11/2020 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 75 PA Y 9/11/2020 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 42 GA Y 9/22/2020 |24| LEXINGTON 2 #24

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004352



YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004353



YTD PC MASTER

81 L06

81 L02

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 T

81 D

81 L05

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 L01

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

76 R

80 D

80 D

81 L05

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 T

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004354



YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004355



YTD PC MASTER

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004356



YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |40| |40|

N 2000 |32| |32|

N 1999 |76| |76|

N 2000 |84| |84|

N 2000 |18| |18|

N 2000 |82| |82|

N 2000 |74| |74|

N 2000 |48| |48|

N 1961 |20| |20|

N 1999 |68| |68|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 1955 |38| |38|

N 1992 |74| |74|

N 1997 |52| |52|

N 1998 |42| |42|

N 2000 |44| |44|

N 1993 |78| |78|

N 2001 |84| |84|

N 2001 |28| |28|

N 2001 |10| |10|

N 2001 |52| |52|

N 1999 |04| |04|

N 1999 |30| |30|

N 2001 |76| |76|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 1996 |54| |54|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 1999 |14| |14|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 2000 |44| |44|

N 1998 |44| |44|

N 2002 |34| |34|

N 2002 |60| |60|

N 1999 |74| |74|

N 2002 |38| |38|

N 2002 |72| |72|

N 2002 |04| |04|

N 2002 |74| |74|

N 1980 |24| |24|

N 2002 |70| |70|

N 1984 |44| |44|

N 1948 |78| |78|

N 1997 |60| |60|

N 1954 |52| |52|

N 1997 |66| |66|

N 1992 |02| |02|

N 1956 |52| |52|

N 1947 |52| |52|

N 1980 |24| |24|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18866
18867
18868
18869
18870
18871
18872
18873
18874
18875
18876
18877
18878
18879
18880
18881
18882
18883
18884
18885
18886
18887
18888
18889
18890
18891
18892
18893
18894
18895
18896
18897
18898
18899
18900
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
18908
18909
18910
18911
18912
18913
18914

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004357



YTD PC MASTER

BH191500 BH000191500 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 251655 A ACTIVE AV

BH191779 BH000191779 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 252179 A ACTIVE AV

BH191874 BH000191874 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 252357 A ACTIVE A2

BH192484 BH000192484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 253455 A ACTIVE A2

BH192889 BH000192889 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 254223 A ACTIVE AV

BH192983 BH000192983 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 254417 A ACTIVE AV

BH193249 BH000193249 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 254896 A ACTIVE AV

BH193810 BH000193810 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 255774 A ACTIVE AV

BH194069 BH000194069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 256325 A ACTIVE AP

BH194510 BH000194510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 257114 A ACTIVE AV

BH194571 BH000194571 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 257228 A ACTIVE AV

BH194644 BH000194644 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 257382 A ACTIVE AV

BH19482 BH000019482 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91969 A ACTIVE AV

BH195102 BH000195102 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 258235 A ACTIVE AV

BH19512 BH000019512 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91937 A ACTIVE AV

BH195237 BH000195237 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 258432 A ACTIVE AV

BH195283 BH000195283 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 258511 A ACTIVE AV

BH195376 BH000195376 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 258685 A ACTIVE AV

BH195655 BH000195655 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 259147 A ACTIVE AP

BH19620 BH000019620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 26803 A ACTIVE AV

BH196398 BH000196398 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 260438 A ACTIVE AV

BH196454 BH000196454 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 260522 A ACTIVE AP

BH196560 BH000196560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 260692 A ACTIVE AP

BH196653 BH000196653 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 260805 A ACTIVE AP

BH196829 BH000196829 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 261047 A ACTIVE AV

BH197067 BH000197067 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 261581 A ACTIVE AV

BH197106 BH000197106 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216098 A ACTIVE AV

BH197148 BH000197148 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 261773 A ACTIVE AV

BH197300 BH000197300 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262090 A ACTIVE AV

BH197346 BH000197346 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262153 A ACTIVE AV

BH197347 BH000197347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262154 A ACTIVE AP

BH197538 BH000197538 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 262473 A ACTIVE AV

BH197585 BH000197585 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262547 A ACTIVE AV

BH197656 BH000197656 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262655 A ACTIVE AP

BH197662 BH000197662 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262673 A ACTIVE AV

BH197696 BH000197696 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262722 A ACTIVE AP

BH197714 BH000197714 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262756 A ACTIVE AV

BH20176 BH000020176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 27685 A ACTIVE AV

BH20734 BH000020734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264084 A ACTIVE AV

BH21063 BH000021063 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 29068 A ACTIVE AP

BH21371 BH000021371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 29517 A ACTIVE AV

BH23255 BH000023255 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 32390 A ACTIVE AV

BH23842 BH000023842 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 33272 A ACTIVE AV

BH23873 BH000023873 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 33321 A ACTIVE AP

BH25063 BH000025063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 35199 A ACTIVE AV

BH25068 BH000025068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 35204 A ACTIVE AV

BH26225 BH000026225 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 36989 A ACTIVE AV

BH26244 BH000026244 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 37013 A ACTIVE AV

BH27779 BH000027779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 39333 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004358



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WALL LESTER JUNIOR

VERIFIED CHASTAIN NICOLE LETHCO

CONFIRMATION PENDING SPAUR BRITTANY LOGAN

CONFIRMATION PENDING REDD VALNESSHA DINELLE

VERIFIED COGGINS ALYSSA RAYE

VERIFIED SOUTHERN KIMBERLY SHEA

VERIFIED CADLE MARY PAGE

VERIFIED RADIGAN LOUANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON DAJONA ALEXIS SAMONE

VERIFIED PINO MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ MIRANDA ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED DUNCAN JASON LEE

VERIFIED JAMES CARLTON LEE

VERIFIED WHEAT JACKSON WILLIAM

VERIFIED JAMES LINDA ROBERTSON

VERIFIED HINES TYLER GAGE

VERIFIED MARTIN HAYLEE MARIE

VERIFIED CUMMING COLLIN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ ELICEO GUATEMALA

VERIFIED JARRETT ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED HEDRICK JADIN TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MISBACH KENDRA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL WILLIAM ODELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JOHNNY RICHARD

VERIFIED VILLAGOMEZ HERNANDEZ JESUS GUADALUPE

VERIFIED FLORES NIEVES INGRID YAMILETTE

VERIFIED CURTIS MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED KITE MAKAYLA FAITH

VERIFIED KENNEDY CHELSEA CHRISTINA

VERIFIED HAYES ETHAN HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN KADEN WILLIAM

VERIFIED MAYTON TIFFANI KUBLANK

VERIFIED EVANS LOGAN MAXWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAVIS ISAAC AARON

VERIFIED GENTLE KELTON TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANFILL NOAH XAVIER

VERIFIED STIERS HAYDEN LEWIS

VERIFIED PALMER PATRICIA HEDRICK

VERIFIED DAY MARY MARTHA

VERIFICATION PENDING KINNEY BETTY WALLER

VERIFIED KOONTZ CRAIG CORL

VERIFIED LOGGINS DORIS BODENHEIMER

VERIFIED MALLARD DAVID CALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MANN HAROLD BLAINE

VERIFIED MEREDITH ANGELA PORTARO

VERIFIED MEREDITH GREGORY GLENN

VERIFIED MORRISON CHRISTINE DEPUYDT

VERIFIED MORRISON THEO GRADY

VERIFIED PALMER DONALD LANE

L M N O P Q
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004359



YTD PC MASTER

614  WALL ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 614 WALL ST

101  LAYTON WAY THOMASVILLE NC 27360 101 LAYTON WAY

281  ESTELLE DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 820 REGENTS CENTER CIRCLE

303  COTTON GROVE CIR LEXINGTON NC 27292 303 COTTON GROVE CIR

3208  OLD MILL FARM RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 3208 OLD MILL FARM RD

150  C L WAGNER RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 150 C L WAGNER RD

130  NEEDLEWORKS LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 130 NEEDLEWORKS LN

3050  UNION GROVE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 3050 UNION GROVE RD

108  HIDDEN HILLS DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 815 BROOKWOOD CIR

4135  NC HIGHWAY 47 LEXINGTON NC 27292 4135 NC HIGHWAY 47

111  BATTLE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 111 BATTLE DR

1386  GUS HILL RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 1386 GUS HILL RD

44294  RIDENHOUR RD GOLD HILL NC 28071 44294 RIDENHOUR RD

232  SARVIS TREE LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 232 SARVIS TREE LN

44294  RIDENHOUR RD GOLD HILL NC 28071 44294 RIDENHOUR RD

5262 N NC HIGHWAY 150 LEXINGTON NC 27295 5262 N NC HIGHWAY 150

1601  NEW JERSEY CHURCH RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1601 NEW JERSEY CHURCH RD

481 N LEONARD RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 481 N LEONARD RD

519  MOORE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 519 MOORE DR

544  TRANTHAM DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 544 TRANTHAM DR

353  RUNNING STREAM LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 353 RUNNING STREAM LN

154  WEEPING WILLOW CT LEXINGTON NC 27295 154 WEEPING WILLOW CT

304 W 2ND ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 304 W 2ND ST

III 106  GLENWOOD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 106 GLENWOOD DR

505  WHITE ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 505 WHITE ST

1116  LACY HEPLER RD   #28 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1116 LACY HEPLER RD # 28

1110  LAKEWOOD DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1110 LAKEWOOD DR

12  COLONIAL DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 12 COLONIAL DR

892  MT ZION CHURCH RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 892 MT ZION CHURCH RD

162  TEAKWOOD DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 162 TEAKWOOD DR

463  ANSLEY WAY HIGH POINT NC 27265 463 ANSLEY WAY

198  ANITA LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 198 ANITA LN

116  JOHNIA CT THOMASVILLE NC 27360 116 JOHNIA CT

10044 S NC HIGHWAY 150 LINWOOD NC 27299 10044 S NC HIGHWAY 150

2901  WELCOME-ARCADIA RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2901 WELCOME-ARCADIA RD

531  JONES RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 531 JONES RD

637 N NC HIGHWAY 150 LEXINGTON NC 27295 637 N NC HIGHWAY 150

765  JERUSALEM RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 765 JERUSALEM RD

195  PROCTOR DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 195 PROCTOR DR

1802  REGENTS CENTER LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 1802 REGENTS CENTER LN

619  ROSEWOOD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 619 ROSEWOOD DR

3191 W LEXINGTON AVE EXT HIGH POINT NC 27262 3191 W LEXINGTON AVE EXT

JR 3520 W OLD HIGHWAY 64 LEXINGTON NC 27295 3520 W OLD HIGHWAY 64

204  GLENDALE RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 204 GLENDALE RD

1753  MOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1753 MOCK RD

1753  MOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1753 MOCK RD

127  BRYAN WOODS LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 127 BRYAN WOODS LN

127  BRYAN WOODS LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 127 BRYAN WOODS LN

765  JERUSALEM RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 765 JERUSALEM RD

R S T U V W
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

ARCHDALE NC 272633487 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 3362509855 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 3365964471 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 54 NC Y 10/7/2020 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

UN F 23 NC Y 10/9/2020 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL F 31 NC Y 10/9/2020 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

UN F 35 TN Y 10/26/2020 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL F 25 NC Y 10/30/2020 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL F 30 NC Y 10/31/2020 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 72 Y 11/3/2020 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

UN F 60 NY Y 11/5/2020 |04| ARCADIA #04

UN F 20 Y 12/12/2020 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

UN M 38 FL Y 2/5/2021 |52| SILVER HILL #52

HL M 49 Y 2/12/2021 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL M 31 NC Y 2/24/2021 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 67 NC Y 3/15/2022 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL M 19 NC Y 4/16/2021 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

UN F 66 WV Y 3/8/2022 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL M 19 AR Y 5/2/2021 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL F 19 NC Y 5/7/2021 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL M 19 NC Y 5/16/2021 |82| WELCOME #82

HL M 23 NC Y 6/11/2021 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

NL M 87 NC Y 10/16/1965 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL F 19 NC Y 8/20/2021 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL F 42 IN Y 8/24/2021 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 19 NC Y 9/2/2021 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

HL M 19 NC Y 9/14/2021 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

HL F 30 PR Y 10/20/2021 |42| LIBERTY #42

UN M 36 Y 1/7/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL F 19 NC Y 11/5/2021 |08| CENTRAL #08

UN F 19 NC Y 11/17/2021 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL M 19 NC Y 11/21/2021 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 19 NY Y 11/21/2021 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

NL F 25 NC Y 12/2/2021 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 19 TN Y 12/14/2021 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL M 18 NC Y 12/17/2021 |06| BOONE #06

NL M 19 NC Y 12/21/2021 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL M 18 NC Y 12/22/2021 |16| GUMTREE # 16

NL M 19 NC Y 12/28/2021 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL F 73 NC Y 10/20/1970 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 65 NC Y 3/11/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL F 83 NC N 10/27/1966 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28 LEX

NL M 72 NC Y 8/14/1978 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL F 90 Y 10/1/1974 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

NL M 68 NC Y 9/19/1973 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

UN M 86 NC Y 5/12/1962 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL F 65 NC Y 2/10/1976 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL M 67 NC Y 9/29/1979 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL F 74 MI Y 4/5/1984 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

NL M 82 NC Y 4/5/1984 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

NL M 74 NC Y 6/10/1985 |52| SILVER HILL #52

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

81 L05

80 D

81 D

81 L06

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

80 D

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 L01

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 L04

81 L02

80 T

80 D

76 R

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 L02

81 L06

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |30| |30|

N 1999 |60| |60|

N 1991 |28| |28|

N 1987 |40| |40|

N 1997 |50| |50|

N 1992 |82| |82|

N 1950 |50| |50|

N 1962 |04| |04|

N 2002 |60| |60|

N 1984 |52| |52|

N 1973 |76| |76|

N 1991 |84| |84|

N 1955 |0019| |0019|

N 2003 |72| |72|

N 1956 |0019| |0019|

N 2003 |50| |50|

N 2003 |10| |10|

N 2003 |82| |82|

N 1999 |30| |30|

N 1935 |10| |10|

N 2003 |42| |42|

N 1980 |04| |04|

N 2003 |36| |36|

N 2003 |32| |32|

N 2003 |60| |60|

N 1992 |42| |42|

N 1986 |41| |41|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 2003 |42| |42|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 1997 |04| |04|

N 2003 |66| |66|

N 2004 |06| |06|

N 2003 |50| |50|

N 2004 |16| |16|

N 2003 |48| |48|

N 1949 |52| |52|

N 1957 |80| |80|

N 1939 |28| |28|

N 1950 |40| |40|

N 1932 |72| |72|

N 1954 |48| |48|

N 1936 |40| |40|

N 1957 |80| |80|

N 1955 |80| |80|

N 1948 |22| |22|

N 1940 |22| |22|

N 1948 |52| |52|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18915
18916
18917
18918
18919
18920
18921
18922
18923
18924
18925
18926
18927
18928
18929
18930
18931
18932
18933
18934
18935
18936
18937
18938
18939
18940
18941
18942
18943
18944
18945
18946
18947
18948
18949
18950
18951
18952
18953
18954
18955
18956
18957
18958
18959
18960
18961
18962
18963
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YTD PC MASTER

BH28743 BH000028743 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 40810 A ACTIVE AV

BH29305 BH000029305 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 41677 A ACTIVE AP

BH29977 BH000029977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 42749 A ACTIVE AV

BH29978 BH000029978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 42752 A ACTIVE AV

BH31044 BH000031044 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 44463 A ACTIVE AV

BH31081 BH000031081 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 44521 A ACTIVE AV

BH31169 BH000031169 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 44659 A ACTIVE AV

BH31177 BH000031177 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 44671 A ACTIVE AV

BH31854 BH000031854 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 45694 A ACTIVE AP

BH32238 BH000032238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 46235 A ACTIVE AV

BH32577 BH000032577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 46727 A ACTIVE AP

BH32882 BH000032882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 47166 A ACTIVE AP

BH33090 BH000033090 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 47470 A ACTIVE AP

BH3920 BH000003920 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 2904 A ACTIVE AV

BH41217 BH000041217 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 59879 A ACTIVE AV

BH41222 BH000041222 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 59884 A ACTIVE AV

BH41841 BH000041841 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 60786 A ACTIVE AV

BH4226 BH000004226 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 3355 A ACTIVE AP

BH4251 BH000004251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 3391 A ACTIVE AP

BH4254 BH000004254 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 3395 A ACTIVE AP

BH42841 BH000042841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 62041 A ACTIVE AV

BH43502 BH000043502 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 62861 A ACTIVE AV

BH45639 BH000045639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 65904 A ACTIVE AP

BH48447 BH000048447 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 69023 A ACTIVE AV

BH48760 BH000048760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 69377 A ACTIVE AV

BH49579 BH000049579 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 232490 A ACTIVE AV

BH49896 BH000049896 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 187938 A ACTIVE AV

BH50934 BH000050934 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 71825 A ACTIVE AP

BH51097 BH000051097 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 72000 A ACTIVE AV

BH51909 BH000051909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 190117 A ACTIVE A1

BH51981 BH000051981 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264101 A ACTIVE AV

BH52669 BH000052669 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 73695 A ACTIVE AP

BH52875 BH000052875 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262985 A ACTIVE AV

BH54570 BH000054570 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 75764 A ACTIVE AV

BH55251 BH000055251 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 76491 A ACTIVE AP

BH55836 BH000055836 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 77119 A ACTIVE AV

BH55879 BH000055879 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 77164 A ACTIVE AV

BH56460 BH000056460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 77856 A ACTIVE A2

BH5736 BH000005736 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 5735 A ACTIVE AP

BH58574 BH000058574 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 80146 A ACTIVE AV

BH59157 BH000059157 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 80779 A ACTIVE AV

BH59805 BH000059805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217613 A ACTIVE AP

BH61151 BH000061151 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 82918 A ACTIVE AV

BH61173 BH000061173 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 82941 A ACTIVE AP

BH62184 BH000062184 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 84047 A ACTIVE AV

BH62502 BH000062502 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 84388 A ACTIVE AV

BH6273 BH000006273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 6559 A ACTIVE AV

BH63565 BH000063565 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217672 A ACTIVE AP

BH65203 BH000065203 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 87333 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PHILPOT LAURENCE CARLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PREVETTE RENEE SNELLINGS

VERIFIED REYNOLDS NILA NESTER

VERIFIED REYNOLDS RICHARD GRAVES

VERIFIED SAPP CATHERINE COMBS

VERIFIED SAUNDERS JANET CLEMENT

VERIFIED SCHIRO GREGORY WILLIAM

VERIFIED SCHOONMAKER CYNTHIA ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOK META LEONARD

VERIFIED SINK JEFFREY LOWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMALL EVELYN HUNT

VERIFICATION PENDING POPLIN HOLLY SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH NORMAN KISNER

VERIFIED BECK RONALD ALLEN

VERIFIED HITCHCOCK KATHY GLASCOCK

VERIFIED HITCHCOCK MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED DONOHUE LOUISE BRONSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY ANGELA BLISS

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRIER BRENDA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRIER CARL EUGENE

VERIFIED YEMIOLA DANIEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED SWAIM SHARON SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING DECKER DIANE WAGONER

VERIFIED NOOE SUSAN RITCH

VERIFIED HINKLE ASHLEY PARKER

VERIFIED WATKINS BILLY JOE

VERIFIED ATHAY RICHARD THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORE TRUDY LYONS

VERIFIED TIMBERLAKE ELISABETH BURKE

UNVERIFIED HEARN LAURIE KAYE

VERIFIED SHAW CAROL BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWSOM SCOTTY EVANS

VERIFIED STEED CHRISTOPHER HARRIS

VERIFIED NOOE LEE BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS-CHILDRESS MARY JUNE

VERIFIED HARRIS MEREDITH MOTSINGER

VERIFIED BRANNOCK KIMBERLY SINK

CONFIRMATION PENDING TERRELL WESLEY KIRK

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED REID RUSSELL THAD

VERIFIED WATKINS DANIEL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DISHMON TRACI LONG

VERIFIED CARTER MONTY CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANE TAMELA KAYE

VERIFIED MICHAEL LILLIAN LAWS

VERIFIED MICHAEL ALLEN RAY

VERIFIED BURKE JOHN RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH LISA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DELAPP LAURA DARE

L M N O P Q
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

285  SIOUAN DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 285 SIOUAN DR

106  CAT TAIL LN WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 106 CAT TAIL LN

1566  PAYNE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1566 PAYNE RD

1566  PAYNE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1566 PAYNE RD

2807 N OLD GREENSBORO RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 2807 N OLD GREENSBORO RD

131  SERENITY LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 131 SERENITY LN

2583  CLODFELTER RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 2583 CLODFELTER RD

226  AUGUSTA DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 226 AUGUSTA DR

414  RIVERVIEW RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 414 RIVERVIEW RD

1452  SWICEGOOD RD LINWOOD NC 27299 1452 SWICEGOOD RD

877  FRED MILLER RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 877 FRED MILLER RD

382  CONRAD HILL MINE RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 382 CONRAD HILL MINE RD

3158  CROUSETOWN RD DENTON NC 27239 3158 CROUSETOWN RD

1423  BOONES CAVE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1423 BOONES CAVE RD

136  DENNIS CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 136 DENNIS CT

136  DENNIS CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 136 DENNIS CT

241  JALA LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 241 JALA LN

911  FISHER FERRY ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 911 FISHER FERRY ST

149  ELWIN CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 149 ELWIN CIR

149  ELWIN CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 149 ELWIN CIR

299  HOMESTEAD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 299 HOMESTEAD DR

118  BELLE ARBOR DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 118 BELLE ARBOR DR

356  HENDERSON DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 356 HENDERSON DR

1288  MOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1288 MOCK RD

127  RABBIT RUN LEXINGTON NC 27292 127 RABBIT RUN

314  FOY AVE LEXINGTON NC 27292 314 FOY AVE

1095  BELL RIDGE CT ROCKWELL NC 28138 1095 BELL RIDGE CT

1133 E NC HIGHWAY 47 DENTON NC 27239 PO BOX 1592

102 W 3RD AVE   #1 LEXINGTON NC 27292 102 W 3RD AVE # 1

1305  JULIAN RD   #101 SALISBURY NC 28146 1305 JULIAN RD # 101

1191 E HOLLY GROVE RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1191 E HOLLY GROVE RD

503  HORNEYTOWN RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 503 HORNEYTOWN RD

243  HOLSTON RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 243 HOLSTON RD

1288  MOCK RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 1288 MOCK RD

167  GUS HILL RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 167 GUS HILL RD

926  LONDONDERRY DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 926 LONDONDERRY DR

103B  BRIGADIER CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 103B BRIGADIER CT

1564  HANDY RD DENTON NC 27239 P O BOX 1066

117  CANTERBURY DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 117 CANTERBURY DR

126  MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 PO BOX 451

862  DIXIE CLUB RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 862 DIXIE CLUB RD

4670  SHERRILLS FORD RD SALISBURY NC 28147 4670 SHERRILLS FORD RD

383  CREWS LAKE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 383 CREWS LAKE RD

8  EAGLE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 8 EAGLE DR

297  E L MYERS RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 297 E L MYERS RD

297  E L MYERS RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 297 E L MYERS RD

3  HILLCREST CIR LEXINGTON NC 27292 3 HILLCREST CIR

1565  WOODLEAF BARBER RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 1565 WOODLEAF BARBER RD

500  HADLEY DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 500 HADLEY DR

R S T U V W
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

SOUTHMONT NC 273510451 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 87 OH Y 10/23/1970 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL F 67 NC Y 7/12/1979 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 70 Y 10/1/1976 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 75 Y 10/1/1976 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 60 Y 10/6/1984 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88

NL F 73 NC Y 4/26/1999 |24| LEXINGTON 2 #24

NL M 76 NJ Y 12/8/1977 |44| MIDWAY #44

NL F 73 PA Y 10/6/1986 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL F 68 NC Y 3/29/1974 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL M 69 NC Y 9/8/1981 |78| TYRO #78

NL F 69 NC Y 10/5/1984 |54| SILVER VALLEY #54

NL F 56 Y 3/19/1985 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

UN M 74 NC Y 8/24/1972 |14| EMMONS # 14

NL M 74 Y 9/28/1974 |06| BOONE #06

NL F 66 Y 6/29/1988 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 67 OH Y 6/30/1988 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 59 NY Y 9/10/1988 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 61 OH Y 4/9/1984 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL F 80 NC Y 10/19/1968 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL M 87 NC Y 5/16/1964 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL M 71 OH Y 10/4/1988 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 63 Y 10/8/1988 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL F 58 Y 1/29/1990 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 58 Y 6/4/1990 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

UN F 57 NC Y 8/24/1990 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL M 61 NC Y 1/7/2019 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

NL M 52 NC Y 10/4/2018 |13| ROCK GROVE

NL F 58 OH Y 11/28/1990 |14| EMMONS # 14

NL F 62 NC Y 10/23/1990 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL F 51 HI Y 12/18/2018 |30| SUMNER

UN U 80 Y 3/11/2022 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL M 51 NC Y 6/18/1991 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A

NL M 51 NC Y 1/11/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 61 Y 2/14/1992 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

NL F 68 Y 3/20/1992 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 48 Y 3/19/1992 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

NL F 48 NC Y 3/25/1992 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN M 65 Y 4/7/1992 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL M 79 NC Y 10/2/1976 |16| GUMTREE # 16 MID

NL M 48 NC Y 9/19/1992 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 49 Y 9/30/1992 |16| GUMTREE # 16 MID

NL F 54 NV Y 3/28/2022 |21| NORTH LOCKE

UN M 53 NC Y 12/23/1992 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL F 60 NC Y 10/23/1992 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74 THOM

NL F 83 NC Y 5/2/1964 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL M 85 NC Y 5/2/1964 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL M 55 Y 3/17/1986 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL U 49 Y 4/5/2022 |32| UNITY

NL F 47 NC Y 11/26/1993 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 L05

83 R

80 D

81 L04

76 R

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

76 R

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 L04

77 R

81 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

HS SANITARY-HS

HS SANITARY-HS

HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004376



YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1935 |28| |28|

N 1955 |84| |84|

N 1952 |04| |04|

N 1947 |04| |04|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1949 |24| |24|

N 1946 |44| |44|

N 1949 |28| |28|

N 1954 |58| |58|

N 1953 |78| |78|

N 1953 |54| |54|

N 1966 |20| |20|

N 1948 |14| |14|

N 1948 |06| |06|

N 1956 |84| |84|

N 1955 |84| |84|

N 1963 |52| |52|

N 1961 |76| |76|

N 1942 |50| |50|

N 1935 |50| |50|

N 1951 |52| |52|

N 1959 |44| |44|

N 1964 |84| |84|

N 1964 |80| |80|

N 1965 |10| |10|

N 1961 |32| |32|

N 1970 |13| |13|

N 1964 |14| |14|

N 1960 |36| |36|

N 1971 |30| |30|

N 1942 |20| |20|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1971 |52| |52|

N 1961 |80| |80|

N 1954 |84| |84|

N 1974 |02| |02|

N 1974 |84| |84|

N 1957 |56| |56|

N 1943 |16| |16|

N 1974 |52| |52|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1968 |21| |21|

N 1969 |48| |48|

N 1962 |74| |74|

N 1939 |48| |48|

N 1937 |48| |48|

N 1967 |36| |36|

N 1973 |32| |32|

N 1975 |28| |28|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
18964
18965
18966
18967
18968
18969
18970
18971
18972
18973
18974
18975
18976
18977
18978
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18986
18987
18988
18989
18990
18991
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19006
19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004378



YTD PC MASTER

BH65249 BH000065249 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 87380 A ACTIVE AV

BH65431 BH000065431 REP LIB REP to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 87575 A ACTIVE AV

BH66526 BH000066526 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 88773 A ACTIVE AP

BH66583 BH000066583 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 88833 A ACTIVE AV

BH69586 BH000069586 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 92126 A ACTIVE AV

BH71848 BH000071848 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 94546 A ACTIVE AV

BH73361 BH000073361 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 96189 A ACTIVE AV

BH73419 BH000073419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959047 A ACTIVE AV

BH74601 BH000074601 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958858 A ACTIVE AV

BH7519 BH000007519 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 8474 A ACTIVE AP

BH76830 BH000076830 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 99866 A ACTIVE AV

BH78080 BH000078080 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 101190 A ACTIVE AP

BH79946 BH000079946 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264921 A ACTIVE AP

BH81614 BH000081614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435892 A ACTIVE AV

BH82129 BH000082129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 105425 A ACTIVE AV

BH84549 BH000084549 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 107920 A ACTIVE AV

BH84720 BH000084720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 108097 A ACTIVE AV

BH85681 BH000085681 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 243714 A ACTIVE AV

BH87738 BH000087738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 111172 A ACTIVE AV

BH88502 BH000088502 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 111954 A ACTIVE AV

BH88648 BH000088648 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 211844 A ACTIVE AP

BH90423 BH000090423 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 113893 A ACTIVE AP

BH91973 BH000091973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 115478 A ACTIVE AV

BH93008 BH000093008 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 116519 A ACTIVE AV

BH9302 BH000009302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 11207 A ACTIVE AV

BH95090 BH000095090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 118615 A ACTIVE AP

BH96550 BH000096550 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 238169 A ACTIVE AV

BH97358 BH000097358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 208633 A ACTIVE AV

BH99730 BH000099730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 123258 A ACTIVE AP

BH99775 BH000099775 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 123304 A ACTIVE AV

BH9979 BH000009979 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 12245 A ACTIVE AV

BJ10156 BJ000010156 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263029 A ACTIVE AV

BJ2596 BJ000002596 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216906 A ACTIVE AV

BJ26675 BJ000026675 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394484 A ACTIVE AN

BJ26977 BJ000026977 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394486 A ACTIVE AN

BJ28609 BJ000028609 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 216366 A ACTIVE AV

BJ30538 BJ000030538 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 391245 A ACTIVE AP

BJ35573 BJ000035573 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216005 A ACTIVE AV

BJ35597 BJ000035597 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264979 A ACTIVE AP

BJ41864 BJ000041864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 262845 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44177 BJ000044177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 240403 A ACTIVE AV

BJ45679 BJ000045679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265187 A ACTIVE AP

BL222487 BL000222487 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91873 A ACTIVE AV

BL294198 BL000294198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 948461 A ACTIVE AV

BL344462 BL000344462 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 321011 A ACTIVE AV

BL422986 BL000422986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 217070 A ACTIVE AV

BL433667 BL000433667 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 364863 A ACTIVE AV

BN113554 BN000113554 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264122 A ACTIVE AV

BN159234 BN000159234 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394415 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
19013
19014
19015
19016
19017
19018
19019
19020
19021
19022
19023
19024
19025
19026
19027
19028
19029
19030
19031
19032
19033
19034
19035
19036
19037
19038
19039
19040
19041
19042
19043
19044
19045
19046
19047
19048
19049
19050
19051
19052
19053
19054
19055
19056
19057
19058
19059
19060
19061

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004379



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MORROW FONDA DUNCAN

VERIFIED MCKINNON JEFFREY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEPLER COURTNEY DENISE

VERIFIED ROMINGER RONALD LEE

VERIFIED MILLER DONNA MARIA

VERIFIED CHANDLER JOY LATHAM

VERIFIED FOUSHEE KIMBERLY SWAIM

VERIFIED THOMASON SHIRLEY BROWN

VERIFIED FINE JOHN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CECIL DORIS FOSTER

VERIFIED SCARLETT KEITH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGLEY TINA LUISA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRILES VICKI BARKER

VERIFIED SEAWELL ARNOLD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MILLER ROBERT SHANNON

VERIFIED CRAVER BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED GLOVER JANICE JEANETTE

VERIFIED THOMAS TERRI JACKSON

VERIFIED GAINOR MANDI ELIZABETH

VERIFIED NEAVES CHRISTOPHER BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING NEE ANGELA AKERS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ROBERT CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED BERRY STEVEN ELLIS

VERIFIED HAYES JEFFREY BOYD

VERIFIED CRAVER KEITH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD KARA LOFTIS

VERIFIED ALLEN TERESA DORSETT

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KIA CHANTAL

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER CLYDE MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROSER JOHN LOUIS

VERIFIED DANNER ERIC SCOTT

VERIFIED BROOKSHIRE JENNIFER JONES

VERIFIED BECK VADA BOGER

UNVERIFIED NEW HUNTER WILLIAM EDWARD

UNVERIFIED NEW HUNTER KATHERINE TUCK

VERIFIED HYNES PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BYERLY JERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED STAKELY GERALD DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGELL CAMERON CHASE

VERIFIED BROWN SAVANNAH TAYLOR

VERIFIED DIAZ JOSE ALFREDO

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORMACK KERRIGAN ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED VIELBAUM DAVID ALLAN

VERIFIED LITTLE PHYLLIS WALL

VERIFIED KANOY ALLEN JENNI KATHRYN

VERIFIED FOSTER JAHMILYAH LASHAY

VERIFIED BRIDGES KATRINA AILEEN

VERIFIED SIMPSON JILL MALISSA

UNVERIFIED NEW SCOTT EVERRETT ALEXANDER
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YTD PC MASTER

123  BRECKENRIDGE CT LEXINGTON NC 27292 123 BRECKENRIDGE CT

431  ALBERT DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 431 ALBERT DR

489  CREEKWOOD DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 489 CREEKWOOD DR

578  BURKHART RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 578 BURKHART RD

175  DORSETT RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 175 DORSETT RD

925  SHADY GROVE CHURCH RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 925 SHADY GROVE CHURCH RD

1158  CHARLESTON DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 1158 CHARLESTON DR

1415 N US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1415 N US 1 HWY

JR 133  WALLACE RD ELLERBE NC 28338 133 WALLACE RD

915 W COOKSEY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 915 W COOKSEY DR

1997  OLD HIGHWAY 109 LEXINGTON NC 27292 1997 OLD HIGHWAY 109

827  BURKHART RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 827 BURKHART RD

404  SILVER RIDGE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 404 SILVER RIDGE DR

185  FIFTH AVE NEW LONDON NC 28127 185 FIFTH AVE

243  ROBIN HOOD RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 243 ROBIN HOOD RD

304  CARLILE DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 304 CARLILE DR

210 E FIRST ST DENTON NC 27239 PO BOX 1684

485  LOG HOUSE RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 485 LOG HOUSE RD

321  ROLLING RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 321 ROLLING RD

1087  WAITMAN RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1087 WAITMAN RD

1002  KENTON PL GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 PO BOX 802

130  BUDDLE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 130 BUDDLE DR

518  EVERGREEN TRL THOMASVILLE NC 27360 518 EVERGREEN TRL

623  ENGLISH ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 623 ENGLISH ST

2894 W CENTER ST EXT LEXINGTON NC 27295 P O BOX 1387

1533 S NC HIGHWAY 150 LEXINGTON NC 27295 1533 S NC HIGHWAY 150

275  OLIVIA DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 275 OLIVIA DR

618  WILLIAMS RD SALISBURY NC 28144 618 WILLIAMS RD

101  LAKE ST WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 101 LAKE ST

JR 2200  KANOY RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2200 KANOY RD

7343  RIDGE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 7343 RIDGE RD

1111  EARLY JAMES RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1111 EARLY JAMES RD

407 S CHURCH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 407 S CHURCH ST

2661  MANOR STONE WAY INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2661 MANOR STONE WAY

2661  MANOR STONE WAY INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2661 MANOR STONE WAY

1809  DARBY PL SALISBURY NC 28146 1809 DARBY PL

JR 613  HASTY ST MARSHVILLE NC 28103 613 HASTY ST

JR 330  CLINE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 330 CLINE DR

2209  ROWE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2209 ROWE RD

220  SPARROW LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 220 SPARROW LN

1293 N KOONTZ RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1293 N KOONTZ RD

605  RUNNYMEADE ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 605 RUNNYMEADE ST

48425  CLODFELTER RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 48425 CLODFELTER RD

767 E NC 73 HWY ELLERBE NC 28338 767 E NC 73 HWY

6011  HUNTER LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 6011 HUNTER LN

744  FRATERNITY ROW KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 744 FRATERNITY ROW

102  TOWTON CT WAXHAW NC 28173 102 TOWTON CT

493  HENDERSON DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 493 HENDERSON DR

4216  HIGH SHOALS DR MONROE NC 28110 4216 HIGH SHOALS DR
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9102063545 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 3364612216 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

DENTON NC 272391684 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 280720802 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27293 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 3365617633 B

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 U

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 O

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049866239 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9196193510 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

MONROE NC 28110 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 57 NC Y 11/22/1993 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL M 80 NC Y 12/20/1993 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL F 46 NC Y 4/8/1994 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 63 Y 4/10/1994 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 55 NC Y 2/15/1995 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL F 59 NC Y 7/28/1995 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

UN F 59 NC Y 11/20/1995 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL F 71 NC Y 2/2/2022 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

UN M 78 SC Y 1/25/2022 |12| MINERAL SPRINGS #1

NL F 94 NC Y 10/2/1976 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL M 55 Y 4/13/1996 |54| SILVER VALLEY #54

NL F 65 OC Y 8/22/1996 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 57 NC Y 3/23/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN M 57 NC Y 1/7/2022 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL M 49 NC Y 2/28/1997 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN M 48 NC Y 9/19/1997 |78| TYRO #78

NL F 64 NC Y 10/3/1997 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

NL F 63 NC Y 2/22/2020 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 47 NC Y 5/20/1998 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 44 NC Y 6/9/1998 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL F 45 Y 3/30/2021 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 58 NC Y 10/8/1998 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 51 Y 10/8/1998 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL M 43 NC Y 2/9/1999 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL M 64 NC Y 12/6/1979 |24| LEXINGTON 2 #24

NL F 44 HI Y 8/19/1999 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

UN F 68 NC Y 9/20/2019 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

NL F 40 NC Y 10/28/2020 |42| WEST WARD #3 SAL

NL M 71 NC Y 8/21/2000 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

UN M 73 NC Y 9/6/2000 |70| THOMASVILLE 7 #70

NL M 56 Y 12/4/1998 |44| MIDWAY #44

NL F 52 NC Y 1/13/2022 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

UN F 97 NC N 2/14/2022 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

UN U 73 Y 4/4/2022 |029A| 029A 6

UN U 64 Y 4/4/2022 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 56 NY Y 1/31/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

UN U 35 Y 2/2/2022 |009| 009 4

UN U 31 Y 1/2/2022 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL M 30 NC Y 3/25/2022 |26| LEXINGTON 3 #26

NL U 24 Y 12/31/2021 |82| WELCOME #82

HL M 29 CA Y 12/16/2019 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL F 25 Y 4/6/2022 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL M 58 CA Y 2/28/2022 |0014| EAST ALBEMARLE

NL F 70 NC N 10/11/2016 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL F 35 NC Y 4/25/2017 |041| 041 8

UN F 31 Y 3/16/2022 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 31 Y 7/20/2020 |028B| 028B

NL F 62 NC Y 3/14/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN U 62 Y 3/31/2022 |005| 005
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8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 33

8 16A 16A 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20C 35
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81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

80 T

80 D

81 D

81 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

76 R

81 D

80 D

80 T

81 D

81 D

81 D

76 R

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

76 R

69 5

69 5

76 R

55 1

83 R

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 T

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

68 5

83 K

68 6

81 D

69 3
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DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

K SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3
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HAN HANDY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
19013
19014
19015
19016
19017
19018
19019
19020
19021
19022
19023
19024
19025
19026
19027
19028
19029
19030
19031
19032
19033
19034
19035
19036
19037
19038
19039
19040
19041
19042
19043
19044
19045
19046
19047
19048
19049
19050
19051
19052
19053
19054
19055
19056
19057
19058
19059
19060
19061

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004387
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33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |10| |10|

N 1942 |10| |10|

N 1976 |52| |52|

N 1959 |52| |52|

N 1967 |20| |20|

N 1963 |80| |80|

N 1963 |80| |80|

N 1951 |11| |11|

N 1944 |12| |12|

N 1928 |60| |60|

N 1967 |54| |54|

N 1957 |52| |52|

N 1965 |52| |52|

N 1965 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1973 |52| |52|

N 1974 |78| |78|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1959 |84| |84|

N 1975 |52| |52|

N 1978 |48| |48|

N 1977 |14| |14|

N 1964 |52| |52|

N 1971 |76| |76|

N 1979 |66| |66|

N 1958 |24| |24|

N 1978 |48| |48|

N 1954 |22| |22|

N 1982 |42| |42|

N 1951 |44| |44|

N 1949 |70| |70|

N 1966 |44| |44|

N 1970 |48| |48|

N 1925 |35| |35|

N 1949 |029A| |029A|

N 1958 |029A| |029A|

N 1966 |36| |36|

N 1987 |009| |009|

N 1991 |03| |03|

N 1992 |26| |26|

N 1998 |82| |82|

N 1993 |48| |48|

N 1997 |66| |66|

N 1964 |0014| |0014|

N 1952 |13| |13|

N 1987 |041| |041|

N 1991 |16| |16|

N 1991 |028| |028|

N 1960 |84| |84|

N 1960 |005| |005|
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BN161589 BN000161589 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265021 A ACTIVE AP

BN193359 BN000193359 REP LIB REP to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 263717 A ACTIVE AV

BN215901 BN000215901 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263160 A ACTIVE AV

BN216610 BN000216610 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262889 A ACTIVE AV

BN253610 BN000253610 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263326 A ACTIVE AV

BN259811 BN000259811 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262925 A ACTIVE AV

BN267473 BN000267473 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 204582 A ACTIVE AP

BN268490 BN000268490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 173535 A ACTIVE AV

BN285253 BN000285253 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 183952 A ACTIVE AV

BN285843 BN000285843 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 226902 A ACTIVE AP

BN290156 BN000290156 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 264910 A ACTIVE AP

BN301495 BN000301495 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 214818 A ACTIVE AV

BN316921 BN000316921 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 940007 A ACTIVE AV

BN328693 BN000328693 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263743 A ACTIVE AV

BN333413 BN000333413 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263858 A ACTIVE AV

BN334790 BN000334790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263618 A ACTIVE AV

BN344990 BN000344990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390611 A ACTIVE AV

BN345743 BN000345743 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263597 A ACTIVE AV

BN348726 BN000348726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264877 A ACTIVE AP

BN353716 BN000353716 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 182241 A ACTIVE AV

BN379879 BN000379879 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263133 A ACTIVE AV

BN384850 BN000384850 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263324 A ACTIVE AV

BN394095 BN000394095 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 208488 A ACTIVE AV

BN397301 BN000397301 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 205605 A ACTIVE AV

BN398642 BN000398642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265212 A ACTIVE AP

BN413589 BN000413589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30215589 A ACTIVE AP

BN414194 BN000414194 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263500 A ACTIVE AV

BN418153 BN000418153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264935 A ACTIVE AP

BN419545 BN000419545 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265023 A ACTIVE AP

BN427438 BN000427438 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263734 A ACTIVE AV

BN431659 BN000431659 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263853 A ACTIVE AV

BN431980 BN000431980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219392 A ACTIVE AP

BN437384 BN000437384 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265119 A ACTIVE AP

BN444825 BN000444825 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264971 A ACTIVE AP

BN447179 BN000447179 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 199763 A ACTIVE AV

BN454266 BN000454266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264889 A ACTIVE AP

BN480701 BN000480701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264993 A ACTIVE AP

BN498962 BN000498962 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263445 A ACTIVE AV

BN499529 BN000499529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263767 A ACTIVE AV

BN499634 BN000499634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390471 A ACTIVE AV

BN500746 BN000500746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217723 A ACTIVE AN

BN501501 BN000501501 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262896 A ACTIVE AV

BN508974 BN000508974 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264104 A ACTIVE AV

BN511615 BN000511615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263440 A ACTIVE AV

BN515053 BN000515053 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 234615 A ACTIVE AV

BN522508 BN000522508 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 258296 A ACTIVE AP

BN523656 BN000523656 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264042 A ACTIVE AV

BN526882 BN000526882 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265045 A ACTIVE AP

BN527752 BN000527752 REP LIB REP to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 262969 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19062
19063
19064
19065
19066
19067
19068
19069
19070
19071
19072
19073
19074
19075
19076
19077
19078
19079
19080
19081
19082
19083
19084
19085
19086
19087
19088
19089
19090
19091
19092
19093
19094
19095
19096
19097
19098
19099
19100
19101
19102
19103
19104
19105
19106
19107
19108
19109
19110

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004390



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARCE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED BOHANON HOY ROLLA

VERIFIED HIGGINS CHAD CLINTON

VERIFIED SMITH RICHARD DALE

VERIFIED PERKINS VALARIE LINNETTE

VERIFIED GIBBS JOHN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALDRIDGE LAUREN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED GARDNER BEAU MARLETT

VERIFIED CROTTS ADAM CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSSI DAVID PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING VELEZ MARIELA ESTHER

VERIFIED JOHNSON COLT ORRELL

VERIFIED TATE JAMES NELSON

VERIFIED TAYLOR JOSHUA WADE

VERIFIED ANDERSON BENJAMIN ALAN

VERIFIED TYLER LAKETRA SHARNELL

VERIFIED LAIL ANGELA DENISE

VERIFIED SULLIVAN REGINA KRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER TIFFANY YVETTE

VERIFIED HAYES RANDY HUBERT

VERIFIED ROBERTSON KRISTI MARIE

VERIFIED RANSOM ZACKERY SHANE

VERIFIED TEMPLIN JEDIDIAH HANES

VERIFIED RIVERS HELENA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON VINA GRAHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE STACEY LEE

VERIFIED MEANS SHAUN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING ARELLANO DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS TAMMY LYNN

VERIFIED BLANDINO RYANN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WHITE CHRISTOPHER GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERS JAMEL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TIBBLES KANDICE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMSAY ROBERT JACKSON

VERIFIED HULCHER ZACHARY SHAW

VERIFICATION PENDING PULLEN KELLIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIME MOUHAMADOU LATIF SYLLA

VERIFIED ROBINETTE JOHN WALKER

VERIFIED DONE DELSA MERCEDES

VERIFIED SPENCE KATHERINE LUCIA

UNVERIFIED NEW BEAVER CATHERINE CASELLES

VERIFIED DRAPER CODY STEWART

VERIFIED JONES KATHY KEARCE

VERIFIED HORTON-GRIGGS RACHAEL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MANN MEGAN BUCZYNSKI

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA MARTINEZ ELIANA

VERIFIED ALEXANDER ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER AARON DAVID

VERIFIED PAULSEN BRETT MICHAEL
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301  PLACID PARK CT LEXINGTON NC 27295 4335 WELDON RD

JR 200  INDIAN WELLS CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 200 INDIAN WELLS CIR

106  SAURA LN WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 106 SAURA LN

1831  FRIEDBERG CHURCH RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 1831 FRIEDBERG CHURCH RD

302  MILLERS CREEK DR   #107 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 302 MILLERS CREEK DR # 107

334  CHANDLER DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 334 CHANDLER DR

1088  SUNSET RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 1088 SUNSET RD

169  TOBACCO RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 169 TOBACCO RD

199  CLARATOM DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 199 CLARATOM DR

428  FOUR BROOKS RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 428 FOUR BROOKS RD

140  QUAIL RUN DR CLEMMONS NC 27012 140 QUAIL RUN DR

5925  MORAVIA RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 5925 MORAVIA RD

120  AMERICAN LEGION RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 120 AMERICAN LEGION RD

2945 N NC HIGHWAY 150    #1 LEXINGTON NC 27295 2945 N NC HIGHWAY 150 # 1

112  ELIJAH BECK RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 112 ELIJAH BECK RD

335  WILFRED AVE LEXINGTON NC 27292 335 WILFRED AVE

1114  HAWTHORNE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1114 HAWTHORNE DR

1165  GLENSTONE TRL   #2E HIGH POINT NC 27265 1165 GLENSTONE TRL # 2E

5430  FORESTER DR   #2A HIGH POINT NC 27265 5430 FORESTER DR # 2A

100  QUEENSBURY DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 100 QUEENSBURY DR

608  CARDINAL DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 608 CARDINAL DR

5212  WALLBURG RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 5212 WALLBURG RD

8  VANCE CIR LEXINGTON NC 27292 8 VANCE CIR

228  NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 228 NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY RD

300  MILLERS CREEK DR   #106 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 300 MILLERS CREEK DR # 106

6323  ASHROCK PL SW CONCORD NC 28025 6323 ASHROCK PL SW

149  BEN LEE RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 149 BEN LEE RD

153  GLENWOOD DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 153 GLENWOOD DR

130  TURTLE PATH CT LEXINGTON NC 27295 130 TURTLE PATH CT

2458  OLD LINWOOD RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 2458 OLD LINWOOD RD

578  CEDAR DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 578 CEDAR DR

615  NANNYBERRY LN CONCORD NC 28025 615 NANNYBERRY LN

200  LAMORE CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 200 LAMORE CT

907  CONCRETE WORKS RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 907 CONCRETE WORKS RD

145  WHEEL CREST DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 145 WHEEL CREST DR

251  ST JAMES DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 251 ST JAMES DR

205  TOBACCO RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 205 TOBACCO RD

JR 1151  MUIRFIELD AVE CLEMMONS NC 27012 1151 MUIRFIELD AVE

6101  HERINHUT RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 6101 HERINHUT RD

1720  LOVE RD MONROE NC 28110 1720 LOVE RD

255  SHUE RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 255 SHUE RD

230  ESTELLE DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 230 ESTELLE DR

159  WICKHAM CT CLEMMONS NC 27012 159 WICKHAM CT

231  PLUMSTEAD LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 231 PLUMSTEAD LN

715  FIELD ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 715 FIELD ST

3035  BETHESDA RD   #2 LEXINGTON NC 27295 3035 BETHESDA RD # 2

244  HIGH ROCK SHORES DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 244 HIGH ROCK SHORES DR

2110  PRIYA ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2110 PRIYA ST

223  MONTREAT DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 223 MONTREAT DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 U

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104109877 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 O

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 U

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 U

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 O

MONROE NC 28110 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 O

LEXINGTON NC 27292 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 68 VA Y 3/28/2022 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

UN M 71 Y 2/21/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

UN M 51 Y 1/23/2022 |16| GUMTREE # 16 MID

UN M 58 NC Y 1/5/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 51 AL Y 2/1/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 56 OC Y 1/7/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 42 WA Y 6/2/2015 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 43 NM Y 2/27/2009 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 44 NC Y 9/9/2011 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL M 52 OH Y 5/8/2018 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

HL U 64 Y 3/21/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN M 41 NC Y 9/29/2016 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN M 59 FL Y 8/3/2011 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL M 38 NC Y 2/22/2022 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL M 39 NC Y 3/1/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 36 NC Y 2/16/2022 |32| ROBBINS #32 LEX

NL U 53 Y 1/10/2022 |035| 035 7

UN F 53 Y 2/3/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN F 50 Y 3/22/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN M 62 NC Y 4/7/2011 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL U 33 Y 1/20/2022 |08| CENTRAL #08

NL U 33 Y 2/1/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL M 37 NC Y 2/15/2016 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

HL F 46 NJ Y 8/12/2015 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

UN F 72 NC Y 4/8/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 30 NC Y 8/25/2021 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL M 31 NC Y 2/10/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76

HL F 30 Y 3/23/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL F 57 NC Y 3/29/2022 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 30 NY Y 2/22/2022 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL U 28 Y 2/28/2022 |16| GUMTREE # 16

UN U 29 Y 2/16/2022 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN U 33 Y 4/3/2022 |16| GUMTREE # 16

UN U 28 Y 3/24/2022 |44| MIDWAY #44

NL M 33 NC Y 3/24/2014 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL U 27 Y 3/22/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

UN M 34 Y 3/26/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 80 VA Y 2/8/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

HL U 38 Y 2/23/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN U 31 Y 1/5/2022 |005| 005 2

UN F 56 NC Y 4/6/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL U 32 Y 1/5/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL U 49 Y 3/12/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL F 29 Y 2/8/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 26 NC Y 4/23/2019 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

HL F 57 Y 4/21/2021 |46| NORTH DAVIDSON # 46

UN U 21 Y 3/9/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 26 Y 3/29/2022 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

UN M 45 IA Y 1/10/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04
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8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 16A 16A 29

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP03 HP WARD # 03 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30
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81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

81 D

81 D

81 L02

69 4

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

81 L04

81 D

81 D

73 CAB

80 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

73 CAB

80 D

80 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

69 1

83 R

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 T

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

SCHOOL #4

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
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33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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19091
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N 1954 |46| |46|

N 1951 |28| |28|

N 1971 |16| |16|

N 1964 |84| |84|

N 1971 |84| |84|

N 1966 |04| |04|

N 1980 |84| |84|

N 1979 |04| |04|

N 1978 |44| |44|

N 1970 |02| |02|

N 1958 |84| |84|

N 1981 |84| |84|

N 1963 |11| |11|

N 1984 |50| |50|

N 1983 |52| |52|

N 1986 |32| |32|

N 1969 |035| |035|

N 1969 |02| |02|

N 1972 |02| |02|

N 1960 |84| |84|

N 1989 |08| |08|

N 1989 |80| |80|

N 1985 |36| |36|

N 1976 |46| |46|

N 1950 |84| |84|

N 1992 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1991 |76| |76|

N 1992 |80| |80|

N 1965 |82| |82|

N 1992 |10| |10|

N 1994 |16| |16|

N 1993 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1989 |16| |16|

N 1994 |44| |44|

N 1989 |84| |84|

N 1995 |80| |80|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1942 |84| |84|

N 1984 |84| |84|

N 1991 |005| |005|

N 1966 |05| |05|

N 1990 |28| |28|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1993 |84| |84|

N 1996 |66| |66|

N 1965 |46| |46|

N 2001 |52| |52|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1977 |04| |04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19062
19063
19064
19065
19066
19067
19068
19069
19070
19071
19072
19073
19074
19075
19076
19077
19078
19079
19080
19081
19082
19083
19084
19085
19086
19087
19088
19089
19090
19091
19092
19093
19094
19095
19096
19097
19098
19099
19100
19101
19102
19103
19104
19105
19106
19107
19108
19109
19110

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004399



YTD PC MASTER

BN528147 BN000528147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264200 A ACTIVE AP

BN531931 BN000531931 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265213 A ACTIVE AP

BN536717 BN000536717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263594 A ACTIVE AV

BN542331 BN000542331 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263933 A ACTIVE AV

BN554296 BN000554296 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264520 A ACTIVE AP

BN554996 BN000554996 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264942 A ACTIVE AP

BN557738 BN000557738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263171 A ACTIVE AV

BN557924 BN000557924 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217527 A ACTIVE AP

BN564311 BN000564311 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264161 A ACTIVE AV

BN74953 BN000074953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 243135 A ACTIVE AV

BN90791 BN000090791 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 172345 A ACTIVE AV

BR117580 BR000117580 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 65973 A ACTIVE AP

BR130218 BR000130218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390674 A ACTIVE AV

BR131338 BR000131338 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 4 ANSON 41995 A ACTIVE AN

BR161989 BR000161989 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263230 A ACTIVE AV

BR164026 BR000164026 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 80 ROWAN 217067 A ACTIVE AV

BR166960 BR000166960 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216995 A ACTIVE AV

BR179707 BR000179707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 87098 A ACTIVE AV

BR192717 BR000192717 LIB REP LIB to REP 90 UNION 392433 A ACTIVE AV

BR192756 BR000192756 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217501 A ACTIVE AP

BR198983 BR000198983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394444 A ACTIVE AN

BR199208 BR000199208 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217499 A ACTIVE AP

BR215541 BR000215541 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221218 A ACTIVE AP

BR218305 BR000218305 UNA REP UNA to REP 4 ANSON 41955 A ACTIVE AN

BR227180 BR000227180 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390845 A ACTIVE AV

BR238216 BR000238216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394135 A ACTIVE AP

BR93221 BR000093221 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263257 A ACTIVE AV

BY11389 BY000011389 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265189 A ACTIVE AP

BY122299 BY000122299 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263008 A ACTIVE AV

BY144524 BY000144524 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263659 A ACTIVE AV

BY167542 BY000167542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217007 A ACTIVE AV

BY190227 BY000190227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 159424 A ACTIVE AV

BY202991 BY000202991 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 184395 A ACTIVE AV

BY214439 BY000214439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263410 A ACTIVE AV

BY258120 BY000258120 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199436034 A ACTIVE AV

BY318545 BY000318545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 169106 A ACTIVE AV

BY319541 BY000319541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391400 A ACTIVE AV

BY324903 BY000324903 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 167604 A ACTIVE AP

BY335125 BY000335125 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390921 A ACTIVE AV

BY359796 BY000359796 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263870 A ACTIVE AV

BY374467 BY000374467 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 199444 A ACTIVE AP

BY375052 BY000375052 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265053 A ACTIVE AP

BY379446 BY000379446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263570 A ACTIVE AV

BY380150 BY000380150 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265211 A ACTIVE AP

BY390914 BY000390914 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263892 A ACTIVE AV

BY395308 BY000395308 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264015 A ACTIVE AV

BY401995 BY000401995 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263777 A ACTIVE AV

BY408987 BY000408987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219824 A ACTIVE AP

BY421454 BY000421454 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263203 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAULSEN NICOLE MARIE

VERIFIED BRANTLEY COLIN HUNTER

VERIFIED MYERS JUSTIN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING SORRELL RHONDA TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING VASQUEZ BRENNA NICOLE

VERIFIED HILTON KENYOTTA DYSHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNIEN CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED SMITH NANCY MARIE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JOHN RAY

VERIFIED THOMAS JACQUELINE HASH

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTSELL HEATHER SMITH

VERIFIED HOWELL PRINCESS SHEBA

UNVERIFIED NEW PATTERSON GERMAINE WASHINGTON

VERIFIED REJDOVJAN CHRISTINE MCDAID

VERIFIED SHUSTER HEATHER NICOLE

VERIFIED ELLIS BROOKE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GILLIS WILLIE JOE

VERIFIED HUDSON MARY MADELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS MELISSA ADELE

UNVERIFIED NEW ESCALERA ANGEL MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DESROSIERS MICHELLE REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING CAGLE MELINDA BLAIRE

UNVERIFIED NEW FUNDERBURKE JEREMY STEPHEN

VERIFIED KENNELLY TORIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING ADKINS ESSENCE VALENCIA

VERIFIED MAGERAS LAURI MANDARO

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNHARDT SHERRI POTTS

VERIFIED LAMBETH LINDA DIANE

VERIFIED OLAH WILLIAM SCOTT

VERIFIED SAFRIT ALAN STUART

VERIFIED TAYLOR LYDIA CAROL

VERIFIED WATKINS NORMA ROBINETTE

VERIFIED CARTER MELISSA WOOTEN

VERIFIED LINDSEY RODNEY MICHAEL

VERIFIED GREGG ALETHEA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HICKMAN MARK ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING MIKA JEFFREY JAMES

VERIFIED JAMES CHIVON EARLINE

VERIFIED SPITTLE DANIEL ASHER

VERIFICATION PENDING BLYTHE DAVID EWART

VERIFICATION PENDING MASHBURN BRIDGET TYSINGER

VERIFIED HAMILTON RONDA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBY DANIELLE

VERIFIED CHAPUT STEPHANIE PUCKETT

VERIFIED TATE-WALL SELINA YVONNE

VERIFIED WALTER SHANNON CLINARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CHARLES SPENCER

VERIFIED HAM PATRICIA LYNN

L M N O P Q
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004401



YTD PC MASTER

118  WACHOVIA CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 118 WACHOVIA CT

223  MONTREAT DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 223 MONTREAT DR

202  LEISURE TIME LN   #10 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 202 LEISURE TIME LN # 10

170  TOBACCO RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 170 TOBACCO RD

1633  ELLER RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 1633 ELLER RD

1197 W CENTER ST EXT LEXINGTON NC 27295 1197 W CENTER ST EXT

106 E 2ND ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 106 E 2ND ST

3555  BRINGLE FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28146 3555 BRINGLE FERRY RD

701  ZURICH CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 701 ZURICH CT

162  GRACIE LN CLEMMONS NC 27012 162 GRACIE LN

119  BROWNING DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 119 BROWNING DR

26326  RED BARN TRL LOCUST NC 28097 26326 RED BARN TRL

4478  BOX ELDER CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4478 BOX ELDER CT

875  CROWDER RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 875 CROWDER RD

100  CHOCTAW DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 100 CHOCTAW DR

683  CRESS SCHOOL RD SALISBURY NC 28147 683 CRESS SCHOOL RD

385  IMPERIAL DR SALISBURY NC 28147 385 IMPERIAL DR

II 325  KERRI DAWN LN LOCUST NC 28097 325 KERRI DAWN LN

9608  TALLWOOD DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9608 TALLWOOD DR

810  CRANE CREEK RD SALISBURY NC 28146 810 CRANE CREEK RD

4825  FARMVIEW DR MONROE NC 28110 4825 FARMVIEW DR

2680  HILL TOP DR SALISBURY NC 28147 2680 HILL TOP DR

8900  MOUNT OLIVE RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 8900 MOUNT OLIVE RD

2044  LOWERY RD POLKTON NC 28135 2044 LOWERY RD

6000  OLD HEARTWOOD WAY   #6315 MATTHEWS NC 28104 6000 OLD HEARTWOOD WAY # 6315

15905  LAWING CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 15905 LAWING CT

6005  OLD PARK LN HIGH POINT NC 27265 6005 OLD PARK LN

563  SHORELINE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 563 SHORELINE DR

118  BECK RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 118 BECK RD

227  WINTERBERRY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 227 WINTERBERRY DR

1216  ROWAN MILL RD SALISBURY NC 28147 1216 ROWAN MILL RD

324  WESTERN BLVD LEXINGTON NC 27295 324 WESTERN BLVD

117  CASTLETON DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 117 CASTLETON DR

111  BROOK RIDGE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 111 BROOK RIDGE DR

169  CARDINAL DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 375 CLUBHOUSE DR

202  JUNE ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 202 JUNE ST

7207  KIDWELLY LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 3307 BRYSON ST

113  BATTLE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 113 BATTLE DR

5521  ROGERS RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5521 ROGERS RD

405  IDLEWILD DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 405 IDLEWILD DR

253  SEMINOLE TRL NEW LONDON NC 28127 253 SEMINOLE TRL

262  POTTERS LNDG DENTON NC 27239 262 POTTERS LNDG

898  HEDGEPATH TER HIGH POINT NC 27265 898 HEDGEPATH TER

764  FORESTER CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 764 FORESTER CT

257  BRIERPATCH LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 257 BRIERPATCH LN

310  RIDGE MILL CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 310 RIDGE MILL CIR

12463  NC HIGHWAY 8 LEXINGTON NC 27292 12463 NC HIGHWAY 8

274  MEADOW OAKS DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 274 MEADOW OAKS DR SE

997  HICKORY POINT DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 997 HICKORY POINT DR

R S T U V W
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 O

LEXINGTON NC 27295 U

LEXINGTON NC 27295 U

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

LOCUST NC 28097 7048686442 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 7047376464 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LOCUST NC 28097 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 U

MONROE NC 28110 U

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

POLKTON NC 28135 7046904648 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 U

LEXINGTON NC 27292 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

NEW LONDON NC 28127 3364021122 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

GREENSBORO NC 274053817 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004403



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 28 Y 3/19/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN F 40 IL Y 4/8/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL M 22 PA Y 2/15/2022 |16| GUMTREE # 16 MID

UN U 30 Y 3/3/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

UN U 56 Y 3/21/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

NL U 25 Y 3/23/2022 |26| LEXINGTON 3 #26

NL M 19 NC Y 1/24/2022 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

UN M 38 Y 3/25/2022 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL F 67 Y 3/16/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN M 72 MS Y 2/14/2020 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 60 CA Y 11/20/2008 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL F 38 NC Y 8/23/2012 |0020| ALMOND

UN U 39 Y 1/12/2022 |039| 039 2

NL F 54 NC Y 1/31/2022 |WS| WHITE STORE

NL F 54 NC Y 1/26/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL F 34 NC Y 3/16/2022 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

UN F 39 Y 3/11/2022 |21| NORTH LOCKE SAL

UN M 46 Y 9/23/2020 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN U 28 Y 3/11/2022 |032| 032 93

UN U 50 NC Y 3/24/2022 |38| EAST WARD SAL

UN U 55 Y 4/1/2022 |005| 005 6

NL U 56 Y 3/23/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 39 FL Y 3/24/2022 |06-00| 06-00

UN M 33 NC Y 1/11/2022 |PEAC| PEACHLAND

NL F 29 Y 1/19/2022 |015| 015 7

NL F 30 NJ Y 3/22/2022 |035| 035 7

UN U 48 Y 1/27/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN U 67 NC Y 4/7/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL F 73 NC Y 1/12/2022 |70| THOMASVILLE 7 #70 THOM

NL M 59 CT Y 2/18/2022 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL M 67 NC Y 3/11/2022 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 65 NC Y 10/25/2007 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

NL F 85 WV Y 10/17/2011 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

UN U 52 Y 2/4/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

UN M 55 MO Y 2/14/2022 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL F 50 NC Y 9/30/2008 |62| THOMASVILLE 2 #62 THOM

UN U 53 Y 2/7/2022 |037B| 037B 7

NL M 55 IL Y 9/18/2008 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

UN U 40 Y 1/21/2022 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 38 NY Y 3/1/2022 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

NL M 64 NC Y 2/21/2014 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

UN F 59 NC Y 3/30/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL U 61 Y 2/14/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN F 52 Y 4/7/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

NL F 37 NC Y 3/2/2022 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL U 48 Y 3/8/2022 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

NL F 41 Y 2/24/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL M 71 Y 3/3/2022 |11-02| 11-02 CON

NL U 64 Y 1/25/2022 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 16A 16A 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

81 D

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 L07

81 L05

76 R

81 D

81 D

80 D

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

69 4

55 D3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

81 D

76 R

76 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 4

76 R

69 3

83 R

83 CAB

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

69 5

69 4

80 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

76 R

81 L03

80 D

80 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

80 T

69 4

80 D

69 5

81 L03

80 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 L03

80 D

83 CAB

81 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 07

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #4

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |84| |84|

N 1982 |04| |04|

N 2000 |16| |16|

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 1966 |04| |04|

N 1997 |26| |26|

N 2003 |38| |38|

N 1984 |15| |15|

N 1955 |84| |84|

N 1950 |84| |84|

N 1962 |60| |60|

N 1984 |0020| |0020|

N 1983 |039| |039|

N 1968 |WS| |WS|

N 1968 |28| |28|

N 1988 |08| |08|

N 1983 |21| |21|

N 1976 |0024| |0024|

N 1994 |032| |032|

N 1972 |38| |38|

N 1967 |005| |005|

N 1966 |04| |04|

N 1983 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1989 |PEAC| |PEAC|

N 1993 |015| |015|

N 1992 |035| |035|

N 1974 |02| |02|

N 1955 |18| |18|

N 1949 |70| |70|

N 1963 |74| |74|

N 1955 |34| |34|

N 1957 |34| |34|

N 1937 |68| |68|

N 1970 |76| |76|

N 1967 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1972 |62| |62|

N 1969 |037B| |037B|

N 1967 |76| |76|

N 1982 |029A| |029A|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1958 |56| |56|

N 1963 |18| |18|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1970 |02| |02|

N 1985 |42| |42|

N 1974 |34| |34|

N 1981 |18| |18|

N 1951 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1958 |58| |58|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19111
19112
19113
19114
19115
19116
19117
19118
19119
19120
19121
19122
19123
19124
19125
19126
19127
19128
19129
19130
19131
19132
19133
19134
19135
19136
19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19142
19143
19144
19145
19146
19147
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
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YTD PC MASTER

BY422522 BY000422522 REP LIB REP to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 153990 A ACTIVE AV

BY461530 BY000461530 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 185705 A ACTIVE AV

BY472288 BY000472288 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 226063 A ACTIVE AV

BY475449 BY000475449 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263546 A ACTIVE AV

BY482011 BY000482011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390658 A ACTIVE AV

BY485001 BY000485001 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 257309 A ACTIVE AP

BY494095 BY000494095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263223 A ACTIVE AV

BY495366 BY000495366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 216571 A ACTIVE AV

BY498056 BY000498056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265026 A ACTIVE AP

BY498392 BY000498392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392273 A ACTIVE AV

BY526384 BY000526384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216257 A ACTIVE AV

BY535371 BY000535371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 196838 A ACTIVE AV

BY535632 BY000535632 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216110 A ACTIVE AV

BY536468 BY000536468 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263432 A ACTIVE AV

BY545333 BY000545333 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391049 A ACTIVE AV

BY553082 BY000553082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263728 A ACTIVE AV

BY553174 BY000553174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263413 A ACTIVE AV

BY578172 BY000578172 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 233241 A ACTIVE AV

BY584980 BY000584980 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263794 A ACTIVE AV

BY590049 BY000590049 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 958938 A ACTIVE AV

BY593302 BY000593302 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 265137 A ACTIVE AP

BY596042 BY000596042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264445 A ACTIVE AP

BY601820 BY000601820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 363114 A ACTIVE AV

BY602918 BY000602918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263450 A ACTIVE AV

BY610391 BY000610391 REP DEM REP to DEM 84 STANLY 91908 A ACTIVE AV

BY611007 BY000611007 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 214639 A ACTIVE AP

BY620977 BY000620977 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391897 A ACTIVE AV

BY621369 BY000621369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 251638 A ACTIVE AV

BY621893 BY000621893 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263362 A ACTIVE AV

BY629686 BY000629686 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 167065 A ACTIVE AV

BY640479 BY000640479 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264963 A ACTIVE AP

BY644528 BY000644528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 264521 A ACTIVE AP

BY659377 BY000659377 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265182 A ACTIVE AP

BY660298 BY000660298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263514 A ACTIVE AV

BY661210 BY000661210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263018 A ACTIVE AV

BY665612 BY000665612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 248928 A ACTIVE AV

BY669787 BY000669787 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218296 A ACTIVE AP

BY670299 BY000670299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217721 A ACTIVE AN

BY671264 BY000671264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216222 A ACTIVE AV

BY676151 BY000676151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264186 A ACTIVE AV

BY676389 BY000676389 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263224 A ACTIVE AV

BY678917 BY000678917 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 244366 A ACTIVE AV

BY681571 BY000681571 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263002 A ACTIVE AV

BY695704 BY000695704 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262880 A ACTIVE AV

BY6958 BY000006958 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262864 A ACTIVE AV

BY698901 BY000698901 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263482 A ACTIVE AV

BY713011 BY000713011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263689 A ACTIVE AV

BY725627 BY000725627 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263687 A ACTIVE AV

BY725694 BY000725694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263091 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SPEIGHT DAVID EUGENE

VERIFIED DUDLEY CHRISTOPHER HOBSON

VERIFIED WARD DOCK RAYMOND

VERIFIED HARRISON TRACI ANN

VERIFIED PORTA DAWN RENE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINTON ANGELA DAWN

VERIFIED GOMEZ NELSON ANTONIO

VERIFIED NUCKOLLS LANCE AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARKS SARAH JEAN

VERIFIED LUTZ BARTHOLOMEW JEFFREY

VERIFIED ROSS QUINTON TYRON

VERIFIED THOMPSON JOE EDWARD

VERIFIED HELLER RACHEL ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON DANIEL AARON

VERIFIED GARCIA BRITTANY CAROLINE

VERIFIED OAKLEY TIA

VERIFIED CALDWELL SHANE

VERIFIED HESLING LORI COX

VERIFIED BREWER CLAYTON MICHAEL

VERIFIED STANBACK OLIVIA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTON CRYSTAL DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BISHOP AMANDA LILLIAN

VERIFIED HALL VINCENT LEIGH DEPAUL

VERIFIED CARTER JACQUE MWANA

VERIFIED HOLLENDORFER PAUL GARTH

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS JAMES GREGORY

VERIFIED MCKENZIE MEGAN CATHERINE

VERIFIED WARD DELIOUS VEASNA

VERIFIED RUDD ALTHEA CHILDRESS

VERIFIED BALLARD HUNTER BRADFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSCIA PAUL VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING VAZQUEZ OLIVIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUTENBERG MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED UEKI TOMOMI

VERIFIED PHILLIPS EMELIE RENEE

VERIFIED HUNT TONY BROOKS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELDS JORDAN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW CAMPBELL BRE'ASJAH MONEA

VERIFIED HALL JELISIA RASHA

VERIFIED LEACH DARA RENEE

VERIFIED HTOO BI BAY

VERIFIED ROBERTSON JUSTIN DANIEL

VERIFIED SLOOP JACOB DAVIS

VERIFIED BRADHAM KANDICE NICHOLE

VERIFIED ARMFIELD ALLISON GILBREATH

VERIFIED CLARK MEREDITH RENAE

VERIFIED LEONARD TRISTON PHOENIX

VERIFIED KOLLS SAWYER CHRISTINE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ROBERT LEE

L M N O P Q
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

245  RIDGE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 245 RIDGE RD

1365  TRAFALGAR DR HIGH POINT NC 27262 1365 TRAFALGAR DR

221  CLAY ST LINWOOD NC 27299 221 CLAY ST

2010  SOUTHVIEW RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 2010 SOUTHVIEW RD

1415  ROSEHILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1415 ROSEHILL DR

1006A  DOAK CT THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1006A DOAK CT

1560  BURTON RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1560 BURTON RD

1004  SUMNER CT THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1004 SUMNER CT

113  GLENDALE RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 113 GLENDALE RD

437 N CHURCH ST   #307 WAXHAW NC 28173 437 N CHURCH ST # 307

347  CORNWALL DR SALISBURY NC 28147 347 CORNWALL DR

JR 140  MARIGOLD LN LEXINGTON NC 27292 140 MARIGOLD LN

5800  CHRISTY CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 5800 CHRISTY CIR

308  BRUCE ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 308 BRUCE ST

1059  HEATHER GLEN DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1059 HEATHER GLEN DR

227  WINTERBERRY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 227 WINTERBERRY DR

719  GREENWAY DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 719 GREENWAY DR

365  JOHN A HALL RD HIGH POINT NC 27265 365 JOHN A HALL RD

239  BUCK BRILES RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 239 BUCK BRILES RD

268  LASSITER RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 268 LASSITER RD

812  FAIRVIEW DR   #430W LEXINGTON NC 27292 812 FAIRVIEW DR # 430W

6108  BIRKDALE DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 6108 BIRKDALE DR

IV 3200  COLLAROY RD WAXHAW NC 28173 3200 COLLAROY RD

111  BROOK RIDGE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 111 BROOK RIDGE DR

623  ARDSLEY DR LOCUST NC 28097 623 ARDSLEY DR

629  SINK LAKE RD   #3 HIGH POINT NC 27265 629 SINK LAKE RD # 3

4223  HIGH SHOALS DR MONROE NC 28110 4223 HIGH SHOALS DR

203  MAHOGANY DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 203 MAHOGANY DR

933  LONDONDERRY DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 933 LONDONDERRY DR

1945  BARGER RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1945 BARGER RD

JR 891  ELI MOORE CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 891 ELI MOORE CT

2802  UPPER LAKE RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2802 UPPER LAKE RD

404  HILLCREST CIR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 404 HILLCREST CIR

720  SPINNING WHEEL PT HIGH POINT NC 27265 720 SPINNING WHEEL PT

201  HARRIS ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 201 HARRIS ST

416  GRIFFITH ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 416 GRIFFITH ST

11861  NC HWY 73  E MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 16 SHANDA CT

250  SNIDER ST SALISBURY NC 28144 250 SNIDER ST

818  GEORGIA OAK LN LANDIS NC 28088 818 GEORGIA OAK LN

200  TUMBLEWEED DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 200 TUMBLEWEED DR

7  MEADOW LARK LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7 MEADOW LARK LN

180  HOLLIMAN ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 180 HOLLIMAN ST

706  OVERBROOK DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 706 OVERBROOK DR

6  BIRCHWOOD CT THOMASVILLE NC 27360 6 BIRCHWOOD CT

1100  YOUNG MILL RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1100 YOUNG MILL RD

1025  MARVIN HEDRICK RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1025 MARVIN HEDRICK RD

341  POWERS RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 341 POWERS RD

211  H B NEWSOM PL DENTON NC 27239 211 H B NEWSOM PL

III 2937  FERNLEY CT HIGH POINT NC 27262 2937 FERNLEY CT

R S T U V W
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 3363075431 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

LOCUST NC 28097 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 O

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 273608916 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

LANDIS NC 28088 B

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 A

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 U

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

DENTON NC 27239 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 65 PA Y 8/1/2006 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

UN M 50 CT Y 2/9/2012 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

NL M 67 NC Y 4/4/2018 |06| BOONE #06

NL U 50 Y 2/12/2022 |10| COTTON GROVE  #10

NL F 52 MI Y 1/12/2022 |019| 019

UN F 46 NC Y 2/18/2021 |64| THOMASVILLE 3 #64 THOM

HL M 59 Y 1/26/2022 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88

NL M 33 Y 10/14/2016 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL F 33 NC Y 3/29/2022 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

NL M 42 IL Y 3/7/2022 |020A| 020A 5

UN M 36 Y 1/24/2022 |30| SUMNER SAL

NL M 46 NC Y 7/19/2013 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

HL U 38 Y 1/10/2022 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 33 NC Y 2/7/2022 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

UN U 32 Y 1/26/2022 |017A| 017A 97

NL F 55 WI Y 2/22/2022 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL U 53 Y 2/4/2022 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL F 46 Y 2/12/2019 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

UN M 28 Y 2/26/2022 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL F 62 NC Y 2/18/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1

UN F 43 Y 4/4/2022 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

UN F 34 NC Y 3/21/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

NL M 30 Y 6/9/2020 |028D| 028D 5

UN U 51 Y 2/8/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL U 39 Y 3/6/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL M 61 NC Y 9/24/2016 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88

NL F 27 NC Y 2/23/2022 |005| 005

NL U 27 Y 10/6/2020 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

NL U 55 Y 2/2/2022 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

NL M 26 NC Y 9/25/2015 |26| GOLD KNOB

NL U 26 Y 3/24/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

NL U 25 Y 3/21/2022 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

UN U 24 Y 4/6/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76 THOM

NL U 46 Y 2/10/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN F 24 Y 1/12/2022 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

NL M 42 NC Y 9/14/2020 |62| THOMASVILLE 2 #62 THOM

NL U 24 Y 1/7/2022 |08-00| 08-00

NL F 24 Y 4/7/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 32 MD Y 1/21/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

UN U 26 Y 3/17/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04

UN M 26 Y 1/26/2022 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL M 31 FL Y 4/27/2020 |70| THOMASVILLE 7 #70 THOM

NL M 25 NC Y 1/12/2022 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL F 35 NC Y 1/5/2022 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

UN U 60 Y 1/3/2022 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 52 WI Y 2/10/2022 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

UN M 22 Y 2/20/2022 |42| LIBERTY #42

NL U 21 Y 2/20/2022 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL M 48 NC Y 1/19/2022 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
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19198
19199
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19201
19202
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19205
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19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP03 HP WARD # 03 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20C 35

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 16A 16A 29

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 19A 19A 34

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP03 HP WARD # 03 8 22B 22B 30

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

68 6

80 T

80 D

80 D

81 D

68 2

76 R

80 D

83 R

81 L01

68 3

80 D

81 L04

80 D

80 D

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

81 L01

80 D

68 6

80 D

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

80 D

69 3

80 D

80 D

76 R

80 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

80 T

80 T

83 CAB

76 R

83 R

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 T

80 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #6

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #6

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #1

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

T'VILLE CITY

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

BB BC BD BE
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |22| |22|

N 1972 |02| |02|

N 1955 |06| |06|

N 1972 |10| |10|

N 1970 |019| |019|

N 1976 |64| |64|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1989 |76| |76|

N 1989 |40| |40|

N 1980 |020A| |020A|

N 1986 |30| |30|

N 1976 |18| |18|

N 1984 |44| |44|

N 1989 |30| |30|

N 1990 |017A| |017A|

N 1967 |74| |74|

N 1969 |36| |36|

N 1976 |80| |80|

N 1994 |42| |42|

N 1960 |01| |01|

N 1979 |30| |30|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 1992 |028| |028|

N 1971 |76| |76|

N 1983 |0024| |0024|

N 1961 |02| |02|

N 1995 |005| |005|

N 1995 |72| |72|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1996 |26| |26|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1997 |74| |74|

N 1998 |76| |76|

N 1976 |02| |02|

N 1998 |68| |68|

N 1980 |62| |62|

N 1998 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1998 |28| |28|

N 1990 |20| |20|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1996 |60| |60|

N 1991 |70| |70|

N 1997 |60| |60|

N 1987 |60| |60|

N 1962 |58| |58|

N 1970 |58| |58|

N 2000 |42| |42|

N 2001 |56| |56|

N 1974 |02| |02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19160
19161
19162
19163
19164
19165
19166
19167
19168
19169
19170
19171
19172
19173
19174
19175
19176
19177
19178
19179
19180
19181
19182
19183
19184
19185
19186
19187
19188
19189
19190
19191
19192
19193
19194
19195
19196
19197
19198
19199
19200
19201
19202
19203
19204
19205
19206
19207
19208
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YTD PC MASTER

BY88774 BY000088774 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 202071 A ACTIVE AV

CA110399 CA000110399 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 62 MONTGOMERY 199436015 A ACTIVE AV

CA19387 CA000019387 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264021 A ACTIVE AV

CA5099 CA000005099 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 91899 A ACTIVE AV

CA76446 CA000076446 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91575 A ACTIVE AV

CA86292 CA000086292 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265009 A ACTIVE AP

CA96798 CA000096798 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263325 A ACTIVE AV

CB60828 CB000060828 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91613 A ACTIVE AV

CB87607 CB000087607 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435958 A ACTIVE AV

CC116236 CC000116236 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 204616 A ACTIVE AV

CC160785 CC000160785 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 213153 A ACTIVE AP

CE3348 CE000003348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392488 A ACTIVE AV

CG102303 CG000102303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 91592 A ACTIVE AV

CG108175 CG000108175 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199435910 A ACTIVE AV

CG109056 CG000109056 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216477 A ACTIVE AV

CG112340 CG000112340 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391799 A ACTIVE AV

CG112719 CG000112719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391451 A ACTIVE AV

CG115090 CG000115090 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216734 A ACTIVE AV

CG119461 CG000119461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263694 A ACTIVE AV

CG125778 CG000125778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216601 A ACTIVE AV

CG125885 CG000125885 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216625 A ACTIVE AV

CG135105 CG000135105 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219364 A ACTIVE AP

CG136145 CG000136145 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 216101 A ACTIVE AV

CG141127 CG000141127 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92334 A ACTIVE AP

CG144634 CG000144634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 337141 A ACTIVE A1

CG155976 CG000155976 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216811 A ACTIVE AV

CG16361 CG000016361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 180830 A ACTIVE AV

CG164999 CG000164999 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91616 A ACTIVE AV

CG169590 CG000169590 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216560 A ACTIVE AV

CG171438 CG000171438 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217461 A ACTIVE AV

CG173031 CG000173031 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216814 A ACTIVE AV

CG173650 CG000173650 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217576 A ACTIVE AP

CG185291 CG000185291 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91738 A ACTIVE AV

CG187317 CG000187317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217699 A ACTIVE AP

CG187387 CG000187387 LIB REP LIB to REP 80 ROWAN 216049 A ACTIVE AV

CG188364 CG000188364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216980 A ACTIVE AV

CG190004 CG000190004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263975 A ACTIVE AV

CG190388 CG000190388 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 217659 A ACTIVE AP

CG201118 CG000201118 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216322 A ACTIVE AV

CG20387 CG000020387 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 205615 A ACTIVE AV

CG206497 CG000206497 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219806 A ACTIVE AP

CG64559 CG000064559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 54512 A ACTIVE AV

CG76213 CG000076213 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 251056 A ACTIVE AV

CG78097 CG000078097 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219624 A ACTIVE AP

CG82019 CG000082019 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217045 A ACTIVE AV

CG85304 CG000085304 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958940 A ACTIVE AV

CG8702 CG000008702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216472 A ACTIVE AV

CG92053 CG000092053 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217620 A ACTIVE AP

CH39810 CH000039810 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 391394 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOLDREN TERRY LEE

VERIFIED KOERNER AUSTIN GREGORY

VERIFIED WEST MYRTICE PARKER

VERIFIED CHANCE BOBBY STARLING

VERIFIED SNIPES JEFFREY CORNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BERTELSEN KEVIN GERARD

VERIFIED SNYDER DANIELLE ANN

VERIFIED POLK RICHARD OLAN

VERIFIED HARR JOSEPH LLOYD

VERIFIED CAMPBELL BRANDON PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING PINKSTON MELISSA KAYE

VERIFIED THOMAS HAZEL DELORES

VERIFIED BURLESON PERRY GENE

VERIFIED POWELL SEAN KELLY

VERIFIED STEWART LORI LYNN

VERIFIED CORCORAN BRITTANY MEADOWS

VERIFIED MEIER KATHRYN LEIGH

VERIFIED TORCASSO JOSEPH PAUL

VERIFIED SCHAEFER JACQUELINE ALMA

VERIFIED JONES BANI KENNEDY

VERIFIED JONES AARON ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWRY JAMES PATTON

VERIFIED KECKEISEN KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAZIER HELEN STARR

UNVERIFIED MORRISON TAYLOR JAYNE

VERIFIED PURNELL HEIDI LANIECE

VERIFIED CRAWFORD CHARLES RORY

VERIFIED BUTLER ASHLEY

VERIFIED KRYSSING MEGGAN ROSE

VERIFIED CRESSELL EDWARD ALLEN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER ANNA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYESKY JOSEPH EDWARD

VERIFIED LIVINGSTON ELAYNA HILDEBRANDT

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHEWS RACHEL LYNN

VERIFIED DAY GALVIN JOSEPH

VERIFIED CARTY SAVANNAH LEIGH

VERIFIED HARIRAJ CHANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING GAITHER LASHON MAURICE

VERIFIED PANDOLFO VINCENT JOSEPH

VERIFIED EASLEY JUNE ODALLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER JAMES ALAN

VERIFIED MILLS CYNTHIA STEVENSON

VERIFIED FREDERICK ROY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTHMACHER ELIZABETH LOUISE

VERIFIED WALLY JENNIFER LEIGH

VERIFIED SMITH RANDY LEE

VERIFIED BREWER MICHAEL GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRELL MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED TUCKER DAVID JAMES

L M N O P Q
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

184  WINDFIELD ST CLEMMONS NC 27012 184 WINDFIELD ST

1233  MT CARMEL CHURCH RD TROY NC 27371 1233 MT CARMEL CHURCH RD

207  REGENTS CENTER CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 207 REGENTS CENTER CIR

40395  OLD COTTONVILLE RD NORWOOD NC 28128 40395 OLD COTTONVILLE RD

20785  BEAR CREEK CH RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 20785 BEAR CREEK CH RD

105  SIDNEY ST LEXINGTON NC 27295 105 SIDNEY ST

422  HARVEY TEAGUE RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 422 HARVEY TEAGUE RD

JR 530 N 5TH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 530 N 5TH ST

300 E MAIN ST TROY NC 27371 300 E MAIN ST

17240  DOOLEY RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 17240 DOOLEY RD

140  HAZELWOOD DR ROCKWELL NC 28138 140 HAZELWOOD DR

1100  HOYLE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1100 HOYLE LN

24892  ODELL DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24892 ODELL DR

220  WOODY DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 220 WOODY DR

715  LAKE WRIGHT RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 715 LAKE WRIGHT RD

2016  LINN COVE WAXHAW NC 28173 2016 LINN COVE

6609  PLEASURE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 6609 PLEASURE DR

JR 1435  CRANWELL DR MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 1435 CRANWELL DR

608  FAIRVIEW DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 608 FAIRVIEW DR

6071  NC HWY 152  W MOORESVILLE NC 28115 6071 NC HWY 152 W

6071  NC HWY 152  W MOORESVILLE NC 28115 6071 NC HWY 152 W

1017  ARROWHEAD DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 1017 ARROWHEAD DR SE

2125  LONDON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 2125 LONDON RD

20821  OLD AQUADALE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 20821 OLD AQUADALE RD

13005  FENWICK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 13005 FENWICK DR

1227  FORESTDALE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 1227 FORESTDALE DR

290  WORTHINGTON DR MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 290 WORTHINGTON DR

511  LOVE ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 511 LOVE ST

410 E MILL ST LANDIS NC 28088 410 E MILL ST

JR 202  BEAVER ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 202 BEAVER ST

106  QUAIL RIDGE RUN SALISBURY NC 28146 106 QUAIL RIDGE RUN

7864  LONGBRIAR DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 7864 LONGBRIAR DR

233  KERRI DAWN LN LOCUST NC 28097 233 KERRI DAWN LN

2275  PATTERSON RD SALISBURY NC 28147 2275 PATTERSON RD

1420  AMITY HILL RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 1420 AMITY HILL RD

485  HARPER MILLER DR CLEVELAND NC 27013 485 HARPER MILLER DR

150  ED TISER RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 150 ED TISER RD

1431  STANDISH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1431 STANDISH ST

608 E RIDGE AVE LANDIS NC 28088 608 E RIDGE AVE

825  PEACHTREE DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 825 PEACHTREE DR

4150  RINGTAIL CT SE CONCORD NC 28025 4150 RINGTAIL CT SE

28048  FRICK RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 PO BOX 691

4005  WATERS REACH LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4005 WATERS REACH LN

13780  BETHEL AVE EXT MIDLAND NC 28107 13780 BETHEL AVE EXT

411 W KETCHIE ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 411 W KETCHIE ST

1010  FAYETTEVILLE RD   #7 ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1010 FAYETTEVILLE RD # 7

630  GATTON RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 630 GATTON RD

208 W ROUND ST LANDIS NC 28088 208 W ROUND ST

4313  ETHEL SUSTAR DR MONROE NC 28110 4313 ETHEL SUSTAR DR

R S T U V W
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004422



YTD PC MASTER

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

TROY NC 27371 9105141580 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 9108920527 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 9193538629 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 2562528261 W

TROY NC 27371 9107233025 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 3364675050 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7042802830 W

LANDIS NC 28088 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 O

SALISBURY NC 28144 U

LANDIS NC 28088 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

RICHFIELD NC 28137 7044372539 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103872061 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

LANDIS NC 28088 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 60 NC Y 10/9/2014 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 31 NC Y 3/7/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

UN F 83 NC Y 2/25/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28 LEX

UN M 80 NC Y 3/3/2022 |0028| WEST CENTER

UN M 50 NC Y 1/12/2022 |0019| RIDENHOUR

UN M 62 MI Y 3/28/2022 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

NL U 31 Y 2/1/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL M 55 FL Y 1/18/2022 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL M 35 CA Y 2/14/2022 |T2| TROY 2 TT

UN M 37 Y 9/16/2020 |27| SCOTCH IRISH

NL F 34 NC Y 6/29/2021 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

UN U 68 Y 3/14/2022 |020B| 020B 5

UN M 67 NC Y 1/19/2022 |0021| ENDY

UN M 54 Y 1/26/2022 |ELD| ELDORADO

UN F 51 Y 2/7/2022 |19A| LANDIS

UN U 34 Y 2/19/2022 |020A| 020A 5

UN F 39 OH Y 2/9/2022 |019| 019 99

UN M 58 NY Y 2/22/2022 |24| MT. ULLA

UN F 40 MA Y 2/18/2022 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

UN U 32 Y 2/14/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

UN U 35 Y 2/15/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

NL U 30 Y 2/15/2022 |11-02| 11-02 CON

UN F 55 Y 1/9/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

NL U 67 Y 4/4/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

UN F 29 Y 10/12/2018 |029B| 029B 6

NL F 26 SC Y 2/28/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL M 68 SC Y 6/5/2017 |24| MT. ULLA

UN F 26 MD N 9/8/2021 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

UN U 25 Y 2/12/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL U 28 Y 3/21/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL U 56 Y 2/28/2022 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL M 41 PA Y 3/29/2022 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 26 Y 2/9/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL F 46 Y 4/6/2022 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 22 IL Y 1/5/2022 |07| CLEVELAND

NL F 25 NC Y 3/10/2022 |32| UNITY

NL F 29 Y 3/7/2022 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

UN U 43 Y 4/4/2022 |42| WEST WARD #3 SAL

UN M 59 NY Y 1/27/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

UN F 69 NC Y 9/25/2020 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN U 55 Y 2/1/2022 |11-02| 11-02 CON

NL F 68 NC Y 2/23/2007 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL M 56 VT Y 11/2/2010 |029B| 029B 6

UN U 85 Y 2/1/2022 |10-00| 10-00

NL U 42 Y 3/15/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

UN M 51 NY Y 2/18/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

UN M 80 NC Y 2/4/2022 |07| CLEVELAND

UN M 51 Y 3/31/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL M 37 MT Y 2/7/2022 |038A| 038A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

LEXINGTON L02 LEX WARD #02 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 29

8 19C 19C 33

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 35

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

81 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

81 L02

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

81 L03

80 D

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

77 R

76 R

68 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

83 R

68 2

68 6

77 R

81 L06

83 R

83 R

83 CAB

83 R

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

69 5

76 R

77 R

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

83 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 R

77 R

77 R

81 L06

76 R

83 R

83 K

83 CAB

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

69 5

83 CAB

83 R

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

77 R

83 R

69 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 02

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL 134 ROWAN IREDELL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

HAN HANDY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |84| |84|

N 1991 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1939 |28| |28|

N 1942 |0028| |0028|

N 1972 |0019| |0019|

N 1960 |34| |34|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1967 |0003| |0003|

N 1987 |T2| |T2|

N 1985 |27| |27|

N 1988 |25| |25|

N 1954 |020B| |020B|

N 1955 |0021| |0021|

N 1968 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1971 |19| |19|

N 1988 |020A| |020A|

N 1983 |019| |019|

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1982 |30| |30|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1992 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1967 |04| |04|

N 1955 |0013| |0013|

N 1993 |029B| |029B|

N 1996 |41| |41|

N 1954 |24| |24|

N 1996 |0002| |0002|

N 1997 |20| |20|

N 1994 |05| |05|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 1981 |44| |44|

N 1996 |0024| |0024|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 2000 |07| |07|

N 1997 |32| |32|

N 1993 |30| |30|

N 1979 |42| |42|

N 1963 |20| |20|

N 1953 |16| |16|

N 1967 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1954 |0019| |0019|

N 1966 |029B| |029B|

N 1937 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1971 |01| |01|

N 1942 |07| |07|

N 1971 |19| |19|

N 1985 |038A| |038A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19209
19210
19211
19212
19213
19214
19215
19216
19217
19218
19219
19220
19221
19222
19223
19224
19225
19226
19227
19228
19229
19230
19231
19232
19233
19234
19235
19236
19237
19238
19239
19240
19241
19242
19243
19244
19245
19246
19247
19248
19249
19250
19251
19252
19253
19254
19255
19256
19257
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YTD PC MASTER

CH66337 CH000066337 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263358 A ACTIVE AV

CJ212278 CJ000212278 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263944 A ACTIVE AV

CL49085 CL000049085 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91902 A ACTIVE AV

CL62663 CL000062663 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 391729 A ACTIVE AV

CN44783 CN000044783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216160 A ACTIVE AV

CN92200 CN000092200 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216735 A ACTIVE AV

CP40900 CP000040900 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 260140 A ACTIVE AV

CT39760 CT000039760 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217514 A ACTIVE AP

CT52271 CT000052271 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 349375 A ACTIVE AP

CT52785 CT000052785 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 349228 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000754 CW001000754 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392373 A ACTIVE AV

CW1002826 CW001002826 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 164304 A ACTIVE AV

CW1006131 CW001006131 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 353972 A ACTIVE AV

CW1010917 CW001010917 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217483 A ACTIVE AP

CW1012022 CW001012022 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 310562 A ACTIVE AV

CW1013416 CW001013416 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221471 A ACTIVE AP

CW1015712 CW001015712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392306 A ACTIVE AV

CW1018167 CW001018167 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 80 ROWAN 175967 A ACTIVE AP

CW1020816 CW001020816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394455 A ACTIVE AN

CW1022362 CW001022362 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30168521 A ACTIVE AP

CW1022799 CW001022799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 373950 A ACTIVE A1

CW1025331 CW001025331 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 359490 A ACTIVE AV

CW1026118 CW001026118 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91630 A ACTIVE AV

CW1029892 CW001029892 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218706 A ACTIVE AV

CW103039 CW000103039 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 212551 A ACTIVE AP

CW1030515 CW001030515 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 394260 A ACTIVE AP

CW1040108 CW001040108 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390795 A ACTIVE AV

CW1041762 CW001041762 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394223 A ACTIVE AP

CW1041774 CW001041774 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 394111 A ACTIVE AP

CW1042240 CW001042240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 378058 A ACTIVE A1

CW1043541 CW001043541 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 294409 A ACTIVE A1

CW1046816 CW001046816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 92332 A ACTIVE AP

CW1047245 CW001047245 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91669 A ACTIVE AV

CW1050327 CW001050327 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390400 A ACTIVE AV

CW1051464 CW001051464 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91888 A ACTIVE AV

CW1051476 CW001051476 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91889 A ACTIVE AV

CW1053480 CW001053480 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391367 A ACTIVE AV

CW1054682 CW001054682 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221610 A ACTIVE AP

CW1055655 CW001055655 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 370961 A ACTIVE AV

CW1056945 CW001056945 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958952 A ACTIVE AV

CW1057849 CW001057849 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 327328 A ACTIVE AV

CW1059099 CW001059099 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 373766 A ACTIVE AV

CW1059467 CW001059467 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 371998 A ACTIVE AP

CW1066392 CW001066392 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 301229 A ACTIVE AV

CW1072211 CW001072211 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217021 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073118 CW001073118 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392385 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073121 CW001073121 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392388 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073435 CW001073435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 298073 A ACTIVE A1

CW1073651 CW001073651 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 337976 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GRENADER MAX MARK

VERIFIED GOODMAN DANIEL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED COX JESSICA PERKINS

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ MANUEL

VERIFIED BAILEY CHASTITY ANN

VERIFIED VENEGAS MYRELLA DEEANDRA

VERIFIED MITCHELL LISA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS COREY PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING RANKIN DEBRA MARIE

VERIFIED RANKIN PAUL WILLIAM

VERIFIED BEARD BRADLEY REYNOLDS

VERIFIED OXIDINE ANGELA JEAN

VERIFIED ANNOJ CHAKRADHAR REDDY

VERIFICATION PENDING BJERKE ERIC DANIEL

VERIFIED NICHOLSON ELIZABETH JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING STREBEL ERIC LEE

VERIFIED VAN LAERE CHANDEL MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLUST HAWKE DUSTIN

UNVERIFIED NEW CANTY EBONY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MADISON RACHAEL

UNVERIFIED EIDSON CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFIED SORIA ANA CARINA

VERIFIED BUCHOLZ BRANDI NICOLE

VERIFIED CARTER ASHLEY NELL

VERIFICATION PENDING RITCH CAROLYN FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING VANLAERE PATRICK WILLIAM

VERIFIED HENNEMAN KYLEE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDL MATTHEW WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLS ELENIMARYS

UNVERIFIED BEEBE MARYANN RENEE

UNVERIFIED SMITH RYAN KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LATON WESLEY DYLAN

VERIFIED BALLINGER JOSHUA EMERSON

VERIFIED SUMMERLAND ROSS JACKSON

VERIFIED WALKER MICHAEL AUSTIN

VERIFIED WALKER STEPHANIE PATE

VERIFIED GUNTER ANDREW SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ OTERO YANITZA ENID

VERIFIED ANDERSON GREGORY FRED

VERIFIED WATSON JAMES TERRY

VERIFIED EVANS BRYAN FRANCIS

VERIFIED KNAPP EVAN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVER MEAGHAN JEAN PLEMMONS

VERIFIED GOHMANN JONATHON MICHAEL

VERIFIED HARRINGTON JASON DARRYL

VERIFIED MARTIN STEPHEN RAY

VERIFIED MARTIN DEBBY LYNN

UNVERIFIED LIU ZHEN

VERIFIED WILCOX LARRY DALE

L M N O P Q
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

357  KANOY RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 357 KANOY RD

2211  ROCKY COVE LN DENTON NC 27239 2211 ROCKY COVE LN

744  MONTGOMERY AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 744 MONTGOMERY AVE

3908  HARRINGTON QUICK RD MONROE NC 28110 3908 HARRINGTON QUICK RD

335  MARINNA JOY CIR ROCKWELL NC 28138 335 MARINNA JOY CIR

508 S MAIN ST LANDIS NC 28088 508 S MAIN ST

6221  OLD SALISBURY RD LINWOOD NC 27299 6221 OLD SALISBURY RD

300  8TH ST SPENCER NC 28159 300 8TH ST

6202  BRADY RD WAXHAW NC 28173 6202 BRADY RD

6202  BRADY RD WAXHAW NC 28173 6202 BRADY RD

1532  SUNFLOWER FIELD PL MATTHEWS NC 28104 1532 SUNFLOWER FIELD PL

2360  HILL TOP DR SALISBURY NC 28147 2360 HILL TOP DR

9809  RIVA RIDGE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 9809 RIVA RIDGE LN

115  BRIAR CREEK DR SALISBURY NC 28146 115 BRIAR CREEK DR

5500  SILVER CREEK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 5500 SILVER CREEK DR

4075  NC HWY 24-27  E MIDLAND NC 28107 4075 NC HWY 24-27 E

9817  RUNNING CEDAR LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9817 RUNNING CEDAR LN

1200  ARDEN RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1200 ARDEN RD

3027  GLENN VALLEY LN   #305 INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3027 GLENN VALLEY LN # 305

4076  LONG ARROW ST CONCORD NC 28025 4076 LONG ARROW ST

1122 N ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE NC 28110 1122 N ROCKY RIVER RD

2614  LANCELOT DR   #E MONROE NC 28110 2614 LANCELOT DR # E

175  STANFIELD FARM LN STANFIELD NC 28163 175 STANFIELD FARM LN

7336  MISSION RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 7336 MISSION RD

513  CINDY ST MARSHVILLE NC 28103 513 CINDY ST

9817  RUNNING CEDAR LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9817 RUNNING CEDAR LN

1214  MALLORY LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1214 MALLORY LN

1216  WHITE OAKS CIR MONROE NC 28112 1216 WHITE OAKS CIR

6114  ABERGELE LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 6114 ABERGELE LN

1008  NUTGROVE LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1008 NUTGROVE LN

301  BRAXTON DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 301 BRAXTON DR

4220  NC 205 HWY OAKBORO NC 28129 4220 NC 205 HWY

530  MEADOWROCK DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 530 MEADOWROCK DR

4104  KINDER OAK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4104 KINDER OAK DR

34900  ROCKY RIVER SPRINGS RD NORWOOD NC 28128 34900 ROCKY RIVER SPRINGS RD

34900  ROCKY RIVER SPRINGS RD NORWOOD NC 28128 34900 ROCKY RIVER SPRINGS RD

3307  TARLTON MILL RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 3307 TARLTON MILL RD

1900  SCARBROUGH CIR SW CONCORD NC 28025 1900 SCARBROUGH CIR SW

6813  WEST DUNCAN RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6813 WEST DUNCAN RD

JR 723  SYCAMORE LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 723 SYCAMORE LN

1803  SIM WILLIAMS RD MONROE NC 28112 1803 SIM WILLIAMS RD

4822  ROCKWOOD DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4822 ROCKWOOD DR

114  KEOWEE CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 114 KEOWEE CIR

1010  PERENNIAL LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1010 PERENNIAL LN

235  GOODWIN RD SALISBURY NC 28146 235 GOODWIN RD

1324  LENA ST MONROE NC 28112 1324 LENA ST

1324  LENA ST MONROE NC 28112 1324 LENA ST

3904  CASSIDY DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3904 CASSIDY DR

1624  GREAT RD WAXHAW NC 28173 1624 GREAT RD

R S T U V W
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

ROCKWELL NC 28138 B

LANDIS NC 28088 O

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

SPENCER NC 28159 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

STANFIELD NC 28163 U

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7044933424 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

NORWOOD NC 28128 6156535086 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 6159044858 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 U

CONCORD NC 28025 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104347082 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 35 Y 2/2/2022 |70| THOMASVILLE 7 #70

UN M 56 IL Y 3/4/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

NL F 33 NC Y 3/3/2022 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

HL M 23 NC Y 2/17/2022 |042| 042

UN F 46 Y 1/15/2022 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

UN F 22 Y 2/22/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

UN F 28 NC Y 8/3/2021 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 38 NY Y 3/24/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 58 KS Y 8/1/2019 |021| 021

NL M 64 MD Y 7/29/2019 |021| 021

UN U 37 Y 3/10/2022 |037A| 037A 7

NL F 51 NC Y 2/6/2015 |04| BRADSHAW

UN M 46 Y 11/7/2019 |028A| 028A

NL U 31 Y 3/22/2022 |26| GOLD KNOB

NL F 46 TX Y 9/15/2016 |019| 019 97

UN M 40 Y 3/29/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN U 32 Y 3/8/2022 |032| 032 93

NL M 27 MI Y 10/12/2016 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

UN U 38 Y 4/3/2022 |029C| 029C 6

UN F 27 NC Y 1/7/2019 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL M 27 Y 10/9/2020 |042| 042

HL F 31 GA Y 2/7/2020 |030| 030 2

UN U 43 Y 1/25/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2 STAN

UN F 30 NC Y 1/24/2022 |09-00| 09-00

NL F 81 NC Y 3/26/2007 |009| 009 4

UN U 34 Y 3/26/2022 |032| 032 93

UN F 26 NC Y 1/18/2022 |019| 019

UN U 26 Y 3/24/2022 |007| 007

UN U 26 Y 3/21/2022 |037B| 037B 7

NL F 55 Y 10/24/2020 |029A| 029A 6

UN M 36 Y 6/15/2015 |029B| 029B 6

NL M 27 NC N 3/31/2022 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1

NL U 39 Y 2/1/2022 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

UN U 36 Y 1/3/2022 |037A| 037A 6

NL M 32 TN Y 3/2/2022 |0026| TYSON

NL F 34 TN Y 3/2/2022 |0026| TYSON

UN U 41 Y 2/6/2022 |034| 034

HL U 40 Y 4/2/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN M 37 WI Y 9/24/2020 |032| 032 93

UN M 58 NC Y 2/23/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 35 NY Y 2/2/2018 |025| 025

UN M 31 Y 10/9/2020 |020A| 020A

NL F 27 NC Y 10/3/2020 |014| 014 6

NL M 46 OH Y 2/19/2016 |016| 016 6

NL M 47 NC Y 3/14/2022 |13| ROCK GROVE

NL M 72 IL Y 3/10/2022 |025| 025 2

NL F 69 CA Y 3/10/2022 |025| 025 2

NL M 39 OC Y 10/20/2015 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 73 IL Y 10/30/2018 |020B| 020B 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20B 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

80 D

80 D

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

68 3

76 R

83 R

81 D

76 R

55 2

55 2

69 4

83 R

68 6

76 R

68 6

83 CAB

69 4

76 R

69 5

73 CAB

68 1

69 1

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

55 1

69 4

68 6

55 3

69 4

69 5

69 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 4

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

69 3

73 CAB

69 4

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

55 2

68 2

69 5

69 4

83 R

55 1

55 1

68 2

68 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL 127 LIBERTY FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |70| |70|

N 1966 |18| |18|

N 1989 |0003| |0003|

N 1999 |042| |042|

N 1976 |25| |25|

N 2000 |19| |19|

N 1994 |78| |78|

N 1984 |28| |28|

N 1964 |021| |021|

N 1958 |021| |021|

N 1985 |037A| |037A|

N 1971 |04| |04|

N 1976 |028| |028|

N 1991 |26| |26|

N 1976 |019| |019|

N 1982 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1990 |032| |032|

N 1995 |41| |41|

N 1984 |029C| |029C|

N 1995 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1995 |042| |042|

N 1991 |030| |030|

N 1979 |0025| |0025|

N 1992 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1941 |009| |009|

N 1988 |032| |032|

N 1996 |019| |019|

N 1996 |007| |007|

N 1996 |037B| |037B|

N 1967 |029A| |029A|

N 1986 |029B| |029B|

N 1995 |0022| |0022|

N 1983 |0011| |0011|

N 1986 |037A| |037A|

N 1990 |0026| |0026|

N 1988 |0026| |0026|

N 1981 |034| |034|

N 1982 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1985 |032| |032|

N 1964 |01| |01|

N 1987 |025| |025|

N 1991 |020A| |020A|

N 1995 |014| |014|

N 1976 |016| |016|

N 1975 |13| |13|

N 1950 |025| |025|

N 1953 |025| |025|

N 1983 |020A| |020A|

N 1949 |020B| |020B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19267
19268
19269
19270
19271
19272
19273
19274
19275
19276
19277
19278
19279
19280
19281
19282
19283
19284
19285
19286
19287
19288
19289
19290
19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296
19297
19298
19299
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
19305
19306
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1074124 CW001074124 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 299143 A ACTIVE AV

CW1074260 CW001074260 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 295879 A ACTIVE AV

CW1075171 CW001075171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 322905 A ACTIVE A1

CW1079267 CW001079267 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 334969 A ACTIVE AP

CW1079538 CW001079538 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 335165 A ACTIVE AP

CW1083231 CW001083231 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392553 A ACTIVE AV

CW1087645 CW001087645 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 297227 A ACTIVE AP

CW1089059 CW001089059 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217020 A ACTIVE AV

CW1089575 CW001089575 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218846 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091541 CW001091541 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392489 A ACTIVE AV

CW1095904 CW001095904 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 351353 A ACTIVE AP

CW1095906 CW001095906 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 362180 A ACTIVE AP

CW1095907 CW001095907 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 362179 A ACTIVE AP

CW1101014 CW001101014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 392253 A ACTIVE AV

CW1101149 CW001101149 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390540 A ACTIVE AV

CW1103702 CW001103702 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219868 A ACTIVE AV

CW1104391 CW001104391 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219695 A ACTIVE AP

CW1104812 CW001104812 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 351402 A ACTIVE AP

CW1105314 CW001105314 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392025 A ACTIVE AV

CW1106142 CW001106142 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 362665 A ACTIVE A1

CW1107070 CW001107070 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30213446 A ACTIVE AV

CW1118122 CW001118122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394467 A ACTIVE AN

CW1120698 CW001120698 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390715 A ACTIVE AV

CW1121437 CW001121437 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 358992 A ACTIVE AV

CW1125338 CW001125338 REP DEM REP to DEM 4 ANSON 42003 A ACTIVE AN

CW1125817 CW001125817 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 217720 A ACTIVE AN

CW1127793 CW001127793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394488 A ACTIVE AN

CW1137419 CW001137419 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390326 A ACTIVE AV

CW1146783 CW001146783 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435915 A ACTIVE AV

CW1156492 CW001156492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 365502 A ACTIVE AV

CW1157096 CW001157096 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 379537 A ACTIVE A2

CW1159334 CW001159334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 212106 A ACTIVE AV

CW1162359 CW001162359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 205149 A ACTIVE AP

CW1166705 CW001166705 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220042 A ACTIVE AP

CW1178399 CW001178399 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390554 A ACTIVE AV

CW1178788 CW001178788 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 390840 A ACTIVE AV

CW1183513 CW001183513 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 382457 A ACTIVE AV

CW1187089 CW001187089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 377923 A ACTIVE AP

CW1190123 CW001190123 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958936 A ACTIVE AV

CW1191387 CW001191387 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 390529 A ACTIVE AV

CW1193386 CW001193386 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219205 A ACTIVE AV

CW1194528 CW001194528 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 374325 A ACTIVE AV

CW1195344 CW001195344 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216799 A ACTIVE AV

CW1205303 CW001205303 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391410 A ACTIVE AV

CW1206329 CW001206329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91517 A ACTIVE AV

CW1208443 CW001208443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394448 A ACTIVE AN

CW1213796 CW001213796 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392580 A ACTIVE AV

CW1215501 CW001215501 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391735 A ACTIVE AV

CW1222430 CW001222430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390427 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TILLEY ELIZABETH CLAIRE

VERIFIED CONNOR SARA LYNN

UNVERIFIED KABASSEMA FAFA MABLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL RONEY DAWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL ANNA CHAVONTA JACSHELIA

VERIFIED COOMBS DIANE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE MARIA JOAN

VERIFIED WHITTAKER PATTI LYNN

VERIFIED GOTTA ANGIE MARIE

VERIFIED MEADE REBECCA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MISTRY RAJENDRAKUMAR ZAVERBHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING MISTRY KARTIKKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING MISTRY ILABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR

VERIFIED RABINOWITZ MATTHEW JAKE

VERIFIED COLE THOMAS PATRICK

VERIFIED WILKERSON TAMARA BARTHLETT

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS SAVANNA NYE

VERIFICATION PENDING MISTRY JIGNESHKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR

VERIFIED SALISBURY NATHALIE LOREDANA

UNVERIFIED AYCOCK ROBERT MARTIN

VERIFIED WARD JESSE ADAM

UNVERIFIED NEW GEORGE BOHOL ALBERTINE SWEETIE

VERIFIED RIVERA CRUZ JOSSIE ESTHER

VERIFIED QURESHI SARIA SULEMAN

UNVERIFIED NEW SIMMONS DAQUIAL LEFRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED NEW GRACE DEANDRE JAKARI

UNVERIFIED NEW CANELA GABRIEL FERNANDO

VERIFIED VANE PAULINE ANESKA

VERIFIED HEATH ANASTASIA

VERIFIED NGWAINMBI JIM AYEAH

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCDOUGALD RAECHALL NICOLE

VERIFIED MCCUTCHEN JAHAAD DEMETRIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN-DORSEY JORDAN SHAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING WEATHERS CHRISTINA WEST

VERIFIED KOSTUR KURT JONATHAN

VERIFIED LEWIN CAMILLE ROXANNE

VERIFIED BLAKE-WARD RODGER FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVINGOOD HOPE HELENA

VERIFIED HINKLE CHERYL LYNN

VERIFIED MILLER DEBRA LEE

VERIFIED PRICE SHARON LYNNE

VERIFIED ZEWDU HELEN MULUGETA

VERIFIED PARSONS TONI LYNN

VERIFIED MORA SANTIAGO GIL

VERIFIED POLANCO REYES ADRIAN

UNVERIFIED NEW GONZALEZ-ESPINOZA MARIA FERNANDA

VERIFIED NIKITIN ALEKSANDR

VERIFIED ANDERSON ZEPHANIAH FARMER

VERIFIED CUCKSEE SARAH MAUREEN

L M N O P Q
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

1300  IVEYRIDGE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1300 IVEYRIDGE DR

2008  LINSTEAD DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2008 LINSTEAD DR

406  ALUCIO CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 406 ALUCIO CT

JR 4201  ALLENBY PL MONROE NC 28110 4201 ALLENBY PL

4201  ALLENBY PL MONROE NC 28110 4201 ALLENBY PL

611  GOOSE CREEK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 611 GOOSE CREEK DR

130  ABBOTSBURY CT WAXHAW NC 28173 130 ABBOTSBURY CT

602  CHURCH AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 602 CHURCH AVE

755  ALVIN HOUGH RD MIDLAND NC 28107 755 ALVIN HOUGH RD

2716  FOXWORTH DR MONROE NC 28110 2716 FOXWORTH DR

3001  HAMILTON MILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3001 HAMILTON MILL DR

3001  HAMILTON MILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3001 HAMILTON MILL DR

3001  HAMILTON MILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3001 HAMILTON MILL DR

3350  FALLING STONE CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3350 FALLING STONE CIR

6112  SAPWOOD CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 6112 SAPWOOD CT

1511  BAILIFF CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 1511 BAILIFF CT SW

13221  BRANDYWINE LN MIDLAND NC 28107 13221 BRANDYWINE LN

3001  HAMILTON MILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3001 HAMILTON MILL DR

507  SPRINGWOOD DR WAXHAW NC 28173 507 SPRINGWOOD DR

1010  BREAK MAKER LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1010 BREAK MAKER LN

21  ICHABOD CIR CONCORD NC 28025 21 ICHABOD CIR

3223 E HWY 218 MONROE NC 28110 3223 E HWY 218

1329  LENA ST MONROE NC 28112 1329 LENA ST

4008  AMHURST CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 4008 AMHURST CT

94  REED ST PEACHLAND NC 28133 PO BOX 214

1040  STANDING OAK DR GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 1040 STANDING OAK DR

1000  TRAILSIDE PL   #1223 MATTHEWS NC 28104 1000 TRAILSIDE PL # 1223

700  CHESTNUT LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 700 CHESTNUT LN

181  WATER OAK WAY MT GILEAD NC 27306 181 WATER OAK WAY

1210  BRIONNE CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1210 BRIONNE CT

6005  BLUE STREAM LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6005 BLUE STREAM LN

1083  PARKSIDE DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1083 PARKSIDE DR

204 E 21ST ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 204 E 21ST ST

12898  CLYDESDALE DR MIDLAND NC 28107 12898 CLYDESDALE DR

5103  TRINITY TRACE LN MONROE NC 28110 5103 TRINITY TRACE LN

4004  LAWRENCE DANIEL DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 4004 LAWRENCE DANIEL DR

305  PECAN RIDGE CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 305 PECAN RIDGE CT

4007  FOUNTAINBROOK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 11525 BALLANTYNE GREEN DR

417  MCDONALD AVE HAMLET NC 28345 417 MCDONALD AVE

1503  BROOKSLAND PL WAXHAW NC 28173 1503 BROOKSLAND PL

11942  HOWELL CENTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 11942 HOWELL CENTER DR

2003  SEDGEWICK RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2003 SEDGEWICK RD

6115  OLD BEATTY FORD RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 6115 OLD BEATTY FORD RD

4714  GOLDMINE RD MONROE NC 28110 226 E 9TH ST UNIT 519

1763  ASHLEY-LYNN CT STANFIELD NC 28163 1763 ASHLEY-LYNN CT

4209  LAWRENCE DANIEL DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 4209 LAWRENCE DANIEL DR

7007  THREE WOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 7007 THREE WOOD DR

841  ARMFIELD ST WAXHAW NC 28173 841 ARMFIELD ST

3712  ALLENBY PL MONROE NC 28110 3712 ALLENBY PL

R S T U V W
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MONROE NC 28110 B

MONROE NC 28110 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

MONROE NC 28112 O

MATTHEWS NC 28104 O

PEACHLAND NC 281330214 9803153930 B

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9805792211 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 O

SALISBURY NC 28147 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

APT 1327 CHARLOTTE NC 282774881 W

HAMLET NC 28345 8433040879 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282023540 O

STANFIELD NC 28163 O

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 37 AR Y 12/30/2015 |028C| 028C

NL F 37 NJ Y 8/7/2015 |029B| 029B 6

UN F 44 OC Y 7/21/2017 |017B| 017B 97

UN M 39 Y 9/11/2018 |039| 039 2

NL F 30 GA Y 9/13/2018 |039| 039 2

UN F 70 NY Y 3/15/2022 |012| 012 93

NL F 54 OC Y 9/28/2015 |028B| 028B

UN F 59 NC Y 3/14/2022 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL U 48 Y 1/30/2022 |01-02| 01-02

UN U 42 Y 3/14/2022 |042| 042 2

UN M 60 OC Y 9/13/2019 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 30 Y 5/5/2020 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 61 Y 5/5/2020 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 25 NC Y 3/4/2022 |029B| 029B 6

UN U 25 Y 1/7/2022 |015| 015 7

NL U 40 Y 3/6/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN F 26 SC Y 2/28/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN M 33 Y 9/14/2019 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 30 OC Y 2/28/2022 |017B| 017B 97

NL U 63 Y 5/27/2020 |037A| 037A 6

NL M 28 FL Y 7/27/2021 |05-00| 05-00

UN F 44 OC Y 4/4/2022 |012| 012

HL F 36 PR Y 1/14/2022 |025| 025 2

NL F 34 NC Y 1/28/2020 |015| 015 7

NL M 27 NC Y 2/8/2022 |PEAC| PEACHLAND PEAC

UN M 25 FL Y 4/7/2022 |10| FAITH GQ

UN U 24 Y 4/4/2022 |015| 015 7

NL U 24 Y 12/30/2021 |029C| 029C 6

NL F 28 Y 1/24/2022 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 24 MN Y 8/3/2020 |019| 019

NL U 39 Y 1/12/2021 |016| 016 6

NL M 24 Y 4/16/2021 |21| NORTH LOCKE

UN M 25 NY Y 9/23/2020 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN U 35 Y 3/12/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN M 56 Y 1/8/2022 |017B| 017B

NL U 39 Y 1/19/2022 |037A| 037A 7

NL M 47 NY Y 4/27/2021 |018| 018 8

NL U 26 Y 10/29/2020 |029A| 029A 6

NL F 66 PA Y 2/18/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL F 61 CA Y 1/7/2022 |019| 019

UN F 64 DC Y 2/3/2022 |01-02| 01-02

NL F 34 OC Y 10/8/2020 |016| 016 6

UN F 64 Y 2/25/2022 |13| ROCK GROVE

HL U 26 Y 2/8/2022 |017A| 017A 97

HL U 42 Y 1/3/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 OAK

UN U 23 Y 4/2/2022 |037A| 037A 7

UN U 63 Y 3/16/2022 |032| 032 7

NL M 22 KS Y 2/17/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL U 32 Y 1/4/2022 |039| 039 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

PEACHLAND 8 16A 16A 29

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 29

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

68 6

69 5

68 6

69 4

69 4

69 4

68 6

83 K

83 CAB

68 1

68 2

68 2

68 2

69 5

69 5

73 CAB

83 CAB

68 2

68 6

69 4

83 CAB

69 4

55 1

69 5

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

76 R

69 5

69 5

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

68 6

69 4

76 R

83 K

83 CAB

68 6

69 4

68 5

69 5

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

68 6

83 CAB

69 4

83 R

68 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 4

69 4

68 2

69 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

PEAC PEACHLAND 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |028| |028|

N 1985 |029B| |029B|

N 1978 |017B| |017B|

N 1983 |039| |039|

N 1992 |039| |039|

N 1952 |012| |012|

N 1968 |028| |028|

N 1963 |16| |16|

N 1974 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1980 |042| |042|

N 1962 |020A| |020A|

N 1992 |020A| |020A|

N 1961 |020A| |020A|

N 1997 |029B| |029B|

N 1997 |015| |015|

N 1982 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1996 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1989 |020A| |020A|

N 1992 |017B| |017B|

N 1959 |037A| |037A|

N 1994 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1978 |012| |012|

N 1986 |025| |025|

N 1988 |015| |015|

N 1995 |PEAC| |PEAC|

N 1997 |10| |10|

N 1998 |015| |015|

N 1998 |029C| |029C|

N 1994 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1998 |019| |019|

N 1983 |016| |016|

N 1998 |21| |21|

N 1997 |17| |17|

N 1987 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1966 |017B| |017B|

N 1983 |037A| |037A|

N 1975 |018| |018|

N 1996 |029A| |029A|

N 1956 |09| |09|

N 1961 |019| |019|

N 1958 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1988 |016| |016|

N 1958 |13| |13|

N 1996 |017A| |017A|

N 1980 |0023| |0023|

N 1999 |037A| |037A|

N 1959 |032| |032|

N 2000 |020A| |020A|

N 1990 |039| |039|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19307
19308
19309
19310
19311
19312
19313
19314
19315
19316
19317
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332
19333
19334
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19340
19341
19342
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1224265 CW001224265 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391864 A ACTIVE AV

CW1224294 CW001224294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392583 A ACTIVE AV

CW1228488 CW001228488 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394057 A ACTIVE AP

CW1230253 CW001230253 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216420 A ACTIVE AV

CW1231483 CW001231483 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 264988 A ACTIVE AP

CW1231758 CW001231758 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 92327 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252345 CW001252345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219957 A ACTIVE AP

CW1253880 CW001253880 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390279 A ACTIVE AV

CW1253890 CW001253890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392276 A ACTIVE AV

CW1258595 CW001258595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216842 A ACTIVE AV

CW1261535 CW001261535 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219213 A ACTIVE AP

CW1263402 CW001263402 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 217617 A ACTIVE AP

CW1263679 CW001263679 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91608 A ACTIVE AV

CW1270496 CW001270496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216684 A ACTIVE AV

CW1271841 CW001271841 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217644 A ACTIVE AP

CW1272306 CW001272306 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 252089 A ACTIVE A2

CW1274024 CW001274024 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91816 A ACTIVE AV

CW1278333 CW001278333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91931 A ACTIVE AV

CW1280358 CW001280358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91932 A ACTIVE AV

CW1283380 CW001283380 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219349 A ACTIVE AV

CW1284527 CW001284527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394376 A ACTIVE AP

CW1291460 CW001291460 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390806 A ACTIVE AV

CW1296511 CW001296511 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 390401 A ACTIVE AV

CW1300306 CW001300306 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394055 A ACTIVE AP

CW1307215 CW001307215 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 361616 A ACTIVE AV

CW1308100 CW001308100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391129 A ACTIVE AV

CW1313639 CW001313639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216872 A ACTIVE AV

CW1314157 CW001314157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394157 A ACTIVE AP

CW1315554 CW001315554 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391768 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316123 CW001316123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221595 A ACTIVE AP

CW1316353 CW001316353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392207 A ACTIVE AV

CW1319886 CW001319886 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390804 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325099 CW001325099 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391131 A ACTIVE AV

CW1330781 CW001330781 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392041 A ACTIVE AV

CW1333776 CW001333776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391570 A ACTIVE AV

CW1336404 CW001336404 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394154 A ACTIVE AP

CW1340847 CW001340847 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 91871 A ACTIVE AV

CW1353591 CW001353591 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 392156 A ACTIVE AV

CW1354710 CW001354710 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394510 A ACTIVE AN

CW1354958 CW001354958 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394531 A ACTIVE AN

CW1358330 CW001358330 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217513 A ACTIVE AP

CW1361519 CW001361519 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 959249 A ACTIVE AP

CW1365000 CW001365000 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 42168 A ACTIVE AN

CW1366567 CW001366567 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 62 MONTGOMERY 199435861 A ACTIVE AV

CW1376557 CW001376557 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391110 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380397 CW001380397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91747 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380433 CW001380433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394107 A ACTIVE AP

CW1382449 CW001382449 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391293 A ACTIVE AV

CW1382807 CW001382807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391909 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BEYN TEKLEAB ZAHAYE

VERIFIED BEYENE RAHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MERRICK ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BARTON STEVEN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHULTZ DEREK JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JOSHUA NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING BONDS LIZA JOHANNA

VERIFIED CARAGHER HAYLEY ANN

VERIFIED KELLY DAVID CHARLES

VERIFIED TOWNES NATOASHA ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KUCHUGURNYY ECATERINA ROMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KALB DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED MALBOEUF MACKENZIE LYNN

VERIFIED MUNOZ ESPARZA MARIA GUADALUPE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSA RYAN KARL

CONFIRMATION PENDING HIGGINS NICOLAS RAY

VERIFIED AWI THAWNG

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ FLORES CARLOS

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ AILEEN MARIE

VERIFIED LAKE SHAWN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHN CAMEE BROOK

VERIFIED SOUZA KAREN MAY

VERIFIED NISBET WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING CRINION MEGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS COLIN JAMES

VERIFIED WALLACE TALISHA NASHAY

VERIFIED BRIGHTMAN-CULLINS CLAYTON DEVEN-MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MOORE KAREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COLLINS DANIEL BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GILYARD KEVIN LEANDRE

VERIFIED THAKER POOJA JAYANT

VERIFIED SOUZA BRIAN MICHEL

VERIFIED AGWU DANIEL

VERIFIED POETTKER AMANDA RENEE

VERIFIED ROZENBAUM SARAH MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNOR KALVIN JORDAN

VERIFIED PIETAK CHARLENE DOCKINS

VERIFIED MINSHALL GOEUN LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW WILSON MARK ANDREW

UNVERIFIED NEW MADSON ALYSSA

VERIFICATION PENDING GALISTEO EDUARDO FABIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS BOBBY RAY

UNVERIFIED NEW COUICK EMILY ROGERS

VERIFIED VANDERNOORD KATHRYN KNOL

VERIFIED LE MEUR MATTHEW ROBERT

VERIFIED HORNA LILIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL NIKHILKUMAR KIRTI

VERIFIED KUPPUSWAMY SWAMYNATHAN

VERIFIED YU TAMMY

L M N O P Q
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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YTD PC MASTER

8003  APRIL LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 8003 APRIL LN

5708  VERRAZANO DR WAXHAW NC 28173 5708 VERRAZANO DR

1109  MAPESBURY LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1109 MAPESBURY LN

2113  BERTHA ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2113 BERTHA ST

2011  FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2011 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD

611  SADDLEBRED LN LOCUST NC 28097 611 SADDLEBRED LN

12555  GOTLAND RD MIDLAND NC 28107 12555 GOTLAND RD

2025  VETTURA CT WAXHAW NC 28173 2025 VETTURA CT

5133  LAUREL GLEN CT MONROE NC 28110 5133 LAUREL GLEN CT

1828  STATESVILLE BLVD SALISBURY NC 28144 1828 STATESVILLE BLVD

14010  CLAYBORN ST MIDLAND NC 28107 14010 CLAYBORN ST

367  HOLLYBROOK CT SALISBURY NC 28147 367 HOLLYBROOK CT

261  LAGODA DR LOCUST NC 28097 261 LAGODA DR

678  MAPLE RIDGE CIR SALISBURY NC 28147 678 MAPLE RIDGE CIR

310  WATERS RD SALISBURY NC 28146 310 WATERS RD

205  MICKEY RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 205 MICKEY ROAD

181  AURORA MILL RD STANFIELD NC 28163 181 AURORA MILL RD

823  YORKSHIRE DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 823 YORKSHIRE DR

823  YORKSHIRE DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 823 YORKSHIRE DR

11730  CROSSROADS PL CONCORD NC 28025 11730 CROSSROADS PL

309 E PARK RD   #335 INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 309 E PARK RD # 335

221  TYNDALE CT WAXHAW NC 28173 221 TYNDALE CT

IV 521  BREVARD ST WAXHAW NC 28173 521 BREVARD ST

5226  COURTFIELD DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5226 COURTFIELD DR

1126  DEEP HOLLOW CT WAXHAW NC 28173 3524 CRESCENT KNOLL DR

1001  FOUNTAINBROOK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1001 FOUNTAINBROOK DR

245  SUNRISE RIDGE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 245 SUNRISE RIDGE DR

5002  FINE ROBE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5002 FINE ROBE DR

5805  BAREFOOT LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5805 BAREFOOT LN

955  LITTLETON DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 955 LITTLETON DR SW

244  BOUCHARD DR WAXHAW NC 28173 244 BOUCHARD DR

221  TYNDALE CT WAXHAW NC 28173 221 TYNDALE CT

1115  FAIRBRAE LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1115 FAIRBRAE LN

210  WOODSWAIL CT WAXHAW NC 28173 210 WOODSWAIL CT

5011  WEDDINGTON POINTE DR MONROE NC 28110 5011 WEDDINGTON POINTE DR

1202  TOP FLIGHT DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1202 TOP FLIGHT DR

735  REDAH AVE LOCUST NC 28097 735 REDAH AVE

1328  KRISTY LYNN DR MONROE NC 28110 1328 KRISTY LYNN DR

3100  FLAGSTONE LN   #101 INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3100 FLAGSTONE LN # 101

1315  ROWAN LN MONROE NC 28110 1315 ROWAN LN

1035  WHISPERING PINES DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1035 WHISPERING PINES DR

417  MCDONALD AVE HAMLET NC 28345 417 MCDONALD AVE

13176  US HWY 74  W PEACHLAND NC 28133 13176 US HWY 74 W

235  MALABAR DR TROY NC 27371 235 MALABAR DR

3025  DEEP RIVER WAY WAXHAW NC 28173 3025 DEEP RIVER WAY

25315  FRICK RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 25315 FRICK RD

4339  POPLIN GROVE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4339 POPLIN GROVE DR

2413  ABUNDANCE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 2413 ABUNDANCE LN

611  MACRAES CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 611 MACRAES CT

R S T U V W
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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YTD PC MASTER

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LOCUST NC 28097 2038264570 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 O

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

WALLBURG NC 27373 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 A

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 O

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MATTHEWS NC 281052452 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

LOCUST NC 28097 9802290344 U

MONROE NC 28110 A

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 O

HAMLET NC 28345 3096964948 I

PEACHLAND NC 28133 7048475751 W

TROY NC 27371 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

RICHFIELD NC 28137 9808001776 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 A

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 37 OC Y 2/22/2022 |035| 035 7

UN U 42 Y 3/16/2022 |019| 019

UN U 23 Y 3/18/2022 |028C| 028C

NL U 24 Y 2/2/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 28 PA Y 3/25/2022 |50| REEDY CREEK #50

NL U 30 Y 4/4/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

HL F 32 NY Y 3/9/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 31 Y 12/29/2021 |020A| 020A 5

UN U 63 Y 3/7/2022 |042| 042

UN F 39 Y 2/28/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

UN U 24 Y 2/6/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN F 40 Y 3/31/2022 |30| SUMNER SAL

UN F 27 CT Y 1/19/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

HL F 33 Y 2/18/2022 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

UN M 55 Y 4/1/2022 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL M 26 NC Y 10/9/2020 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

UN F 38 Y 2/21/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 STAN

HL M 35 Y 3/8/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

HL F 32 Y 3/8/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

NL M 46 MI Y 2/15/2022 |01-02| 01-02

UN U 25 Y 3/30/2022 |014| 014 6

UN U 38 Y 1/18/2022 |028B| 028B

UN U 50 Y 1/3/2022 |033| 033 5

UN U 28 Y 3/18/2022 |029B| 029B 6

NL M 20 NC Y 4/16/2020 |019| 019 97

UN U 20 Y 1/30/2022 |029A| 029A 6

UN M 25 NY Y 3/3/2022 |15| HATTERS SHOP

UN U 63 Y 3/22/2022 |037A| 037A 6

HL M 44 OH Y 2/18/2022 |014| 014 6

NL M 37 MO N 4/4/2022 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL F 37 NJ Y 3/4/2022 |019| 019

UN U 36 Y 1/18/2022 |028B| 028B

UN U 64 Y 1/30/2022 |016| 016 6

UN F 43 IL Y 2/28/2022 |017B| 017B

UN U 21 Y 2/11/2022 |031| 031

UN U 30 Y 3/22/2022 |016| 016 6

UN U 55 Y 2/14/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL F 38 OC N 3/3/2022 |005| 005

UN U 28 Y 4/5/2022 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 28 SC Y 4/6/2022 |005| 005

HL M 41 Y 3/24/2022 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL M 60 NC N 3/28/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL F 56 NC Y 4/5/2022 |PEAC| PEACHLAND

UN F 22 Y 1/4/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

UN U 44 Y 1/28/2022 |020A| 020A 5

HL F 42 NY Y 2/10/2022 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL M 38 Y 3/21/2022 |039| 039 2

UN U 43 Y 2/3/2022 |019| 019

UN U 19 Y 2/23/2022 |037A| 037A 7

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
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19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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YTD PC MASTER

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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69 4

68 6

68 6

83 K

81 D

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

68 2

68 3

76 R

83 CAB

76 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

76 R

76 R

80 D

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

83 CAB

69 5

68 6

55 2

69 5

68 6

69 5

76 R

69 4

69 5

73 CAB

68 6

68 6

69 4

68 6

68 3

69 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 3

69 3

69 3

83 R

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

68 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

69 4

68 6

69 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

K SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404
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N 1985 |035| |035|

N 1980 |019| |019|

N 1999 |028| |028|

N 1998 |17| |17|

N 1994 |50| |50|

N 1992 |0024| |0024|

N 1990 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1991 |020A| |020A|

N 1959 |042| |042|

N 1983 |41| |41|

N 1998 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1982 |30| |30|

N 1995 |0024| |0024|

N 1989 |08| |08|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1996 |80| |80|

N 1984 |0023| |0023|

N 1987 |0013| |0013|

N 1990 |0013| |0013|

N 1976 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1997 |014| |014|

N 1984 |028| |028|

N 1972 |033| |033|

N 1994 |029B| |029B|

N 2002 |019| |019|

N 2002 |029A| |029A|

N 1997 |15| |15|

N 1959 |037A| |037A|

N 1978 |014| |014|

N 1985 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1985 |019| |019|

N 1986 |028| |028|

N 1958 |016| |016|

N 1979 |017B| |017B|

N 2001 |031| |031|

N 1992 |016| |016|

N 1967 |0024| |0024|

N 1984 |005| |005|

N 1994 |038A| |038A|

N 1994 |005| |005|

N 1981 |33| |33|

N 1962 |09| |09|

N 1966 |PEAC| |PEAC|

N 2000 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1978 |020A| |020A|

N 1980 |0019| |0019|

N 1984 |039| |039|

N 1979 |019| |019|

N 2003 |037A| |037A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360
19361
19362
19363
19364
19365
19366
19367
19368
19369
19370
19371
19372
19373
19374
19375
19376
19377
19378
19379
19380
19381
19382
19383
19384
19385
19386
19387
19388
19389
19390
19391
19392
19393
19394
19395
19396
19397
19398
19399
19400
19401
19402
19403
19404

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004460



YTD PC MASTER

CW1384422 CW001384422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 392078 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386281 CW001386281 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392576 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388241 CW001388241 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392269 A ACTIVE AV

CW1389002 CW001389002 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390467 A ACTIVE AV

CW1391163 CW001391163 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391104 A ACTIVE AV

CW1392877 CW001392877 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391157 A ACTIVE AV

CW142907 CW000142907 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 217949 A ACTIVE AV

CW162939 CW000162939 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390504 A ACTIVE AV

CW176991 CW000176991 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391232 A ACTIVE AV

CW178105 CW000178105 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 172181 A ACTIVE AP

CW180754 CW000180754 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390426 A ACTIVE AV

CW188377 CW000188377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216599 A ACTIVE AV

CW204221 CW000204221 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 226440 A ACTIVE AV

CW233843 CW000233843 REP DEM REP to DEM 84 STANLY 92319 A ACTIVE AP

CW243171 CW000243171 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 220014 A ACTIVE AV

CW24452 CW000024452 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 92266 A ACTIVE AP

CW244856 CW000244856 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216104 A ACTIVE AV

CW248372 CW000248372 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392396 A ACTIVE AV

CW250591 CW000250591 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 248653 A ACTIVE AP

CW256275 CW000256275 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30179523 A ACTIVE A1

CW262894 CW000262894 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 185626 A ACTIVE AV

CW264188 CW000264188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263664 A ACTIVE AV

CW274323 CW000274323 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 375102 A ACTIVE A1

CW280340 CW000280340 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 217056 A ACTIVE AV

CW280380 CW000280380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 296271 A ACTIVE AP

CW282992 CW000282992 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 216592 A ACTIVE AV

CW297262 CW000297262 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 391482 A ACTIVE AV

CW306421 CW000306421 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394393 A ACTIVE AN

CW323481 CW000323481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 352831 A ACTIVE AV

CW334654 CW000334654 REP UNA REP to UNA 4 ANSON 42052 A ACTIVE AN

CW350661 CW000350661 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435957 A ACTIVE AV

CW353783 CW000353783 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391693 A ACTIVE AV

CW359853 CW000359853 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91587 A ACTIVE AV

CW370832 CW000370832 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91770 A ACTIVE AV

CW377780 CW000377780 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 367161 A ACTIVE A1

CW389634 CW000389634 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 937836 A ACTIVE AV

CW424008 CW000424008 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91734 A ACTIVE AV

CW433492 CW000433492 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391091 A ACTIVE AV

CW472418 CW000472418 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390880 A ACTIVE AV

CW473839 CW000473839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216775 A ACTIVE AV

CW477167 CW000477167 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 281970 A ACTIVE AV

CW482585 CW000482585 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 394104 A ACTIVE AP

CW486988 CW000486988 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 86850 A ACTIVE AP

CW491859 CW000491859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 213547 A ACTIVE AV

CW500831 CW000500831 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 322444 A ACTIVE AV

CW501324 CW000501324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30055040 A ACTIVE AV

CW502087 CW000502087 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91499 A ACTIVE AV

CW504304 CW000504304 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391528 A ACTIVE AV

CW508501 CW000508501 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 243168 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
19405
19406
19407
19408
19409
19410
19411
19412
19413
19414
19415
19416
19417
19418
19419
19420
19421
19422
19423
19424
19425
19426
19427
19428
19429
19430
19431
19432
19433
19434
19435
19436
19437
19438
19439
19440
19441
19442
19443
19444
19445
19446
19447
19448
19449
19450
19451
19452
19453
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VERIFIED DAVIS LAURIE BENZION

VERIFIED DOLAN JACKSON TODD

VERIFIED VANDELINDE ZACHARY TAYLOR

VERIFIED THOMPSON ANDREW BRYAN

VERIFIED PATTERSON SERENITY TAMIA

VERIFIED NEWMAN MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED MCCOLLUM COLETTE RICHTER

VERIFIED KISER DWAYNE ARNOLD

VERIFIED CHARLTON RUSSELL TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BIDDIX ALLAN RUSSELL

VERIFIED DELORENZO CARLENE RENEE

VERIFIED SHORT VEANDRA BAXTER

VERIFIED WOODIN WESLEY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS BARBARA MOSER

VERIFIED KENT KAREN MULLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORTON JAMES RILEY

VERIFIED ALLEN JONELL BOYD

VERIFIED CHAMBERS BOBBY DEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING METZ LORA LEE

UNVERIFIED CALHOUN DAVID LEE

VERIFIED MARINA CAROL JEANNE

VERIFIED BROWN MAE PUGH

UNVERIFIED GLADDEN RHONDA STEGALL

VERIFIED MCPEAK LINDA MAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCSHANE JEFFREY JOSEPH

VERIFIED WALLACE DEATRA YOLANDA

VERIFIED BRIENZA DANIEL CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED NEW HAWES WALTER GLENN

VERIFIED CRAIG CARISSA KAY

UNVERIFIED NEW PRESSLEY TIMOTHY WAYNE

VERIFIED HOOKS LAURIE LYNNE

VERIFIED HENSEL WENDI RENEA

VERIFIED SIDES CHADWICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED HARRILL ELIZABETH ANNE

UNVERIFIED BARNARD EDGAR CALHOUN

VERIFIED HAIGLER JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED BRAUN PAUL JAY

VERIFIED DRYE DAWN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WALTON NICOLE MARITA

VERIFIED GRAHAM SHANNON LEIGH

VERIFIED SHAH KRISHNAKANT JIVANLAL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHOLTZ JAMES FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS DATHENE

VERIFIED FITZPATRICK LIEF GARRETT

VERIFIED BLUHM SHELLY REA

VERIFIED SOLARIS CHAD DESMOND

VERIFIED WILLIS LYNNE VANNETTE

VERIFIED KURIAKOSE JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROADCAP CANDACE MARIE
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YTD PC MASTER

2004  ROCKY HOLLOW DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2004 ROCKY HOLLOW DR

8229  VICTORIA LAKE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 8229 VICTORIA LAKE DR

9020  JACK CONNELL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9020 JACK CONNELL RD

5303  FENNELL ST INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5303 FENNELL ST

1105  SARATOGA BLVD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1105 SARATOGA BLVD

2706  DOMBEY ST WAXHAW NC 28173 2706 DOMBEY ST

2008  SUGAR MILL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2008 SUGAR MILL RD

1007  LACHARETTE LN MONROE NC 28110 1007 LACHARETTE LN

206  GLENMOOR DR WAXHAW NC 28173 206 GLENMOOR DR

145  READING RD SALISBURY NC 28147 145 READING RD

8000  WICKLOW HALL DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 8000 WICKLOW HALL DR

230  WATERSTONE DR GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 230 WATERSTONE DR

216  RED BARN TRL MATTHEWS NC 28104 216 RED BARN TRL

20468  NC 138 HWY ALBEMARLE NC 28001 20468 NC 138 HWY

6010  MEDLIN RD MONROE NC 28112 6010 MEDLIN RD

20432  AUSTIN RD OAKBORO NC 28129 20432 AUSTIN RD

2375  SAW RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 2375 SAW RD

2244  REDWOOD DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2244 REDWOOD DR

6148  SAPWOOD CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 6148 SAPWOOD CT

661  IRON HORSE LN MIDLAND NC 28107 661 IRON HORSE LN

413 E HENDERSON ST EAST SPENCER NC 28039 413 E HENDERSON ST ES

2000  SUNSHINE LN LEXINGTON NC 27295 2000 SUNSHINE LN

1010  BREAK MAKER LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 PO BOX 23567

111  BRAMBLEWOOD DR SALISBURY NC 28147 111 BRAMBLEWOOD DR

8402  IDLEWILD RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 8402 IDLEWILD RD

1714  CHANTILLY LN SALISBURY NC 28146 1714 CHANTILLY LN

8605  TRETHORNE CT WAXHAW NC 28173 8605 TRETHORNE CT

III 2217  DAWN RDG MONROE NC 28110 2217 DAWN RDG

1919  PRIMA CORNICE CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1919 PRIMA CORNICE CT

637  HIGH ROCK CRUSHER RD WADESBORO NC 28170 637 HIGH ROCK CRUSHER RD

195  CHAPEL HILL DR TROY NC 27371 195 CHAPEL HILL DR

308 S PROVIDENCE ST WAXHAW NC 28173 308 S PROVIDENCE ST

907  PEE DEE AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 907 PEE DEE AVE

501  JACKS RD LOCUST NC 28097 11025 MONROE RD STE G

III 2420  HONEYCUTT SIMPSON RD MONROE NC 28110 2420 HONEYCUTT SIMPSON RD

315  STEELE ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 315 STEELE ST

4844  RUSHING RD STANFIELD NC 28163 4844 RUSHING RD

9814  ARISTIDES DR WAXHAW NC 28173 9814 ARISTIDES DR

3756  PLEASANT PLAINS RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 PO BOX 2191

609 S ZION ST LANDIS NC 28088 609 S ZION ST

6005  HYDE PARK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6005 HYDE PARK DR

909  HOUSTON DR MONROE NC 28110 909 HOUSTON DR

24724  SOUTH BUSINESS 52 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24724 SOUTH BUSINESS 52

1408  LOVE RD MONROE NC 28110 1408 LOVE RD

3614  OUT OF BOUNDS DR MONROE NC 28112 3614 OUT OF BOUNDS DR

10034  CAROUSEL CORRAL DR MIDLAND NC 28107 10034 CAROUSEL CORRAL DR

204  SUMMIT AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 PO BOX 1634

4821  ANTIOCH CHURCH RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 4821 ANTIOCH CHURCH RD

3321  SINCERITY RD MONROE NC 28110 3321 SINCERITY RD
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YTD PC MASTER

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 U

MONROE NC 28112 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282270278 O

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 7049563469 W

TROY NC 27371 7044888227 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

MATTHEWS NC 281056556 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104340728 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 7045178021 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 281062191 U

LANDIS NC 28088 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 I

MONROE NC 28110 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MATTHEWS NC 281061634 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 A

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 67 IL N 3/1/2022 |028B| 028B 1

NL M 19 NC Y 3/16/2022 |028A| 028A

NL M 25 PA Y 3/7/2022 |032| 032 93

NL M 29 Y 1/5/2022 |038B| 038B 9

UN F 19 VA Y 1/28/2022 |016| 016 6

UN U 32 Y 1/31/2022 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 74 IA Y 11/7/2007 |029C| 029C 6

UN U 61 Y 1/6/2022 |017A| 017A 6

UN M 75 VA Y 2/2/2022 |028B| 028B

NL M 69 NC Y 6/30/2016 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

UN U 56 Y 1/4/2022 |041| 041 8

UN F 53 NC Y 2/14/2022 |10| FAITH GQ

NL M 53 NC Y 6/26/2008 |040| 040 6

UN U 68 Y 4/2/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

UN F 48 NC Y 1/8/2008 |026| 026

UN U 85 Y 3/26/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

UN F 73 Y 1/10/2022 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

UN U 55 Y 3/10/2022 |035| 035 7

NL F 56 IN Y 7/19/2010 |015| 015 7

UN U 65 VA Y 10/8/2019 |01-02| 01-02

UN F 53 MO Y 6/27/2018 |18| EAST SPENCER ES

NL F 58 NC Y 2/18/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL F 61 Y 10/19/2020 |037A| 037A 6

UN F 66 VA N 3/16/2022 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL M 61 PA Y 8/25/2015 |037A| 037A 95

NL F 51 NC Y 2/14/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL M 50 NJ Y 2/10/2022 |028C| 028C

NL M 45 NC Y 3/31/2022 |042| 042 2

UN F 46 Y 10/9/2019 |028A| 028A 1

NL M 46 MD Y 3/8/2022 |ANS| ANSONVILLE

NL F 60 NY Y 2/11/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

UN U 52 Y 2/16/2022 |033| 033 5

NL U 52 Y 1/17/2022 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL U 44 Y 2/14/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL M 50 Y 8/22/2020 |013| 013 98

NL M 53 NC Y 10/29/2009 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL M 62 NY Y 2/9/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 65 VA Y 1/27/2022 |028A| 028A

UN U 52 Y 1/20/2022 |015| 015 7

UN F 47 NC N 2/24/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL M 80 OC Y 12/12/2013 |037A| 037A 6

UN U 58 Y 3/21/2022 |017A| 017A 97

UN U 82 NC N 9/14/2020 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

NL M 50 PA Y 5/11/2007 |005| 005 2

NL F 60 IN Y 6/16/2017 |007| 007

UN M 42 AR Y 2/25/2008 |01-02| 01-02

NL U 67 Y 12/29/2021 |0008| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 8 ALB

NL M 63 OC Y 2/11/2022 |017B| 017B 8

NL F 40 NC Y 8/10/2009 |034| 034

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19405
19406
19407
19408
19409
19410
19411
19412
19413
19414
19415
19416
19417
19418
19419
19420
19421
19422
19423
19424
19425
19426
19427
19428
19429
19430
19431
19432
19433
19434
19435
19436
19437
19438
19439
19440
19441
19442
19443
19444
19445
19446
19447
19448
19449
19450
19451
19452
19453

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004465



YTD PC MASTER

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 29

8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

EAST SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

HEMBY BRIDGE 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35
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68 6

68 6

69 4

69 4

69 4

68 6

69 5

68 3

68 6

76 R

68 5

76 R

68 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

55 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 R

69 4

69 5

83 CAB

76 R

81 D

69 4

76 R

69 4

76 R

68 6

68 1

68 6

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

55 2

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 3

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

68 6

69 5

83 R

69 4

68 3

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

69 1

55 3

83 CAB

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

68 6

69 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ES EAST SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

95 HEMBY BRIDGE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1955 |028| |028|

N 2003 |028| |028|

N 1997 |032| |032|

N 1993 |038B| |038B|

N 2003 |016| |016|

N 1990 |028| |028|

N 1948 |029C| |029C|

N 1961 |017A| |017A|

N 1947 |028| |028|

N 1953 |08| |08|

N 1966 |041| |041|

N 1969 |10| |10|

N 1969 |040| |040|

N 1954 |0013| |0013|

N 1974 |026| |026|

N 1937 |0023| |0023|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1967 |035| |035|

N 1966 |015| |015|

N 1957 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1969 |18| |18|

N 1964 |28| |28|

N 1961 |037A| |037A|

N 1956 |08| |08|

N 1961 |037A| |037A|

N 1971 |36| |36|

N 1972 |028| |028|

N 1977 |042| |042|

N 1976 |028| |028|

N 1976 |ANS| |ANS|

N 1962 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1970 |033| |033|

N 1970 |0003| |0003|

N 1978 |0024| |0024|

N 1972 |013| |013|

N 1969 |02| |02|

N 1960 |0025| |0025|

N 1957 |028| |028|

N 1970 |015| |015|

N 1975 |19| |19|

N 1942 |037A| |037A|

N 1964 |017A| |017A|

N 1940 |0013| |0013|

N 1972 |005| |005|

N 1962 |007| |007|

N 1980 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1955 |0008| |0008|

N 1959 |017B| |017B|

N 1982 |034| |034|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW521635 CW000521635 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 215200 A ACTIVE AV

CW524266 CW000524266 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91609 A ACTIVE AV

CW534095 CW000534095 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 146398 A ACTIVE AP

CW534596 CW000534596 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30065691 A ACTIVE AP

CW535734 CW000535734 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435858 A ACTIVE AV

CW538366 CW000538366 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 305820 A ACTIVE AV

CW541992 CW000541992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217528 A ACTIVE AP

CW543892 CW000543892 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390514 A ACTIVE AV

CW548052 CW000548052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 278360 A ACTIVE AP

CW54995 CW000054995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91906 A ACTIVE AV

CW550189 CW000550189 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 209350 A ACTIVE AV

CW55526 CW000055526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91534 A ACTIVE AV

CW557320 CW000557320 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 239546 A ACTIVE AV

CW561750 CW000561750 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219153 A ACTIVE AP

CW565470 CW000565470 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 237873 A ACTIVE AV

CW570820 CW000570820 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30072483 A ACTIVE AV

CW574316 CW000574316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218735 A ACTIVE AP

CW581748 CW000581748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390364 A ACTIVE AV

CW582218 CW000582218 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 274341 A ACTIVE AV

CW595555 CW000595555 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217549 A ACTIVE AP

CW603614 CW000603614 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 241240 A ACTIVE AV

CW604325 CW000604325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30157562 A ACTIVE AP

CW608016 CW000608016 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 345324 A ACTIVE AV

CW610045 CW000610045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 92356 A ACTIVE AN

CW615286 CW000615286 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 215939 A ACTIVE A1

CW615561 CW000615561 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216111 A ACTIVE AV

CW619759 CW000619759 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 129110 A ACTIVE A1

CW622728 CW000622728 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91476 A ACTIVE AV

CW631720 CW000631720 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391206 A ACTIVE AV

CW634495 CW000634495 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394409 A ACTIVE AN

CW636126 CW000636126 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 290325 A ACTIVE A1

CW637077 CW000637077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 217542 A ACTIVE AP

CW638534 CW000638534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 224728 A ACTIVE AV

CW649392 CW000649392 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 229011 A ACTIVE AV

CW649720 CW000649720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 178568 A ACTIVE AP

CW671525 CW000671525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91850 A ACTIVE AV

CW672592 CW000672592 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390344 A ACTIVE AV

CW677748 CW000677748 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 222341 A ACTIVE AV

CW679654 CW000679654 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216315 A ACTIVE AV

CW682573 CW000682573 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 320118 A ACTIVE AP

CW683546 CW000683546 LIB REP LIB to REP 29 DAVIDSON 212119 A ACTIVE AV

CW693463 CW000693463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390304 A ACTIVE AV

CW699510 CW000699510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391587 A ACTIVE AV

CW700762 CW000700762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 325991 A ACTIVE A1

CW703663 CW000703663 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390702 A ACTIVE AV

CW704823 CW000704823 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 74945 A ACTIVE AV

CW709235 CW000709235 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 85132 A ACTIVE AV

CW712509 CW000712509 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 392075 A ACTIVE AV

CW719463 CW000719463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392493 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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19479
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ERB AMY RAY

VERIFIED ROSE JONATHAN PIERRE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINEBERRY JOHN ALSON

VERIFICATION PENDING RINEHARDT PAMELA ELAINE

VERIFIED VANDERNOORD MEREDITH MITCHELL

VERIFIED GREER CHAD JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING WADE DARLENE EVETTE

VERIFIED FOLLANSBEE GEOFF SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES KARYL BOULWARE

VERIFIED PUCKETT ROBBIE COLLINS

VERIFIED SHIELDS RANDAL DAN

VERIFIED FURR NANCY PAULINE

VERIFIED STEWART JAKE KENNEMORE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUFFKIN GARY LEE

VERIFIED DYE JOHN ROBERT

VERIFIED YATES FELECIA OXENDINE

VERIFICATION PENDING COACHMAN-MILLER STEFANIE JANENE

VERIFIED HENRY HUBERT

VERIFIED RIVERS SHANAE PATTERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDSON JEFFREY ALLEN

VERIFIED KIGHT ANDREA MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOODY ANISSA SHEMANE

VERIFIED WESSLING APRIL MACKALL

UNVERIFIED NEW CARTER DARYL KENDO

UNVERIFIED TSIUKES MICHAEL ROMAN

VERIFIED MASON RESHAUNDA NICOLYA

UNVERIFIED FRANZ JEFFERY ALAN

VERIFIED SCOTT CEDRIC LEE LEMANS

VERIFIED RICHARDSON PAMELA SMITH

UNVERIFIED NEW MOAZZAMI MOHAMMAD REZA

UNVERIFIED MANGUM JONI JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JAUWANA LAVENTCIA

VERIFIED STODDART SHEMEKA DONESHA

VERIFIED CRENSHAW KEDRICK RASHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY WHITNEY ERIN

VERIFIED HARRIS EXCELL MONTAVIUS

VERIFIED FINNERTY PHILIP DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HAWFIELD SAMUEL DALTON

VERIFIED BREWER KELLIE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARMAN RONALD DAVID

VERIFIED WHITE TIMOTHY EDWARD

VERIFIED VALVERDE GENOVEVA

VERIFIED MOSS STEPHEN NEEL

UNVERIFIED MAHFOOD JOSEPH WINSTON

VERIFIED DRAKE CODY GARRETT

VERIFIED FURR-ROGERS SAMANTHA ROSA LEE

VERIFIED BARNHART CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

VERIFIED LAFLIN KATHERINE LANK

VERIFIED GUSLER RICHARD DAVID

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

384  KILLIAN CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 384 KILLIAN CT

1684  ASHLEY-LYNN CT STANFIELD NC 28163 1684 ASHLEY-LYNN CT

548  WHITE OAKS DR   #237 SALISBURY NC 28147 548 WHITE OAKS DR # 237

6180  MOLLYS TRL CONCORD NC 28025 6180 MOLLYS TRL

235  MALABAR DR TROY NC 27371 235 MALABAR DR

9003  BLUE STREAM LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9003 BLUE STREAM LN

1610  CHANTILLY LN SALISBURY NC 28146 1610 CHANTILLY LN

8105  RED OAKS TRL WAXHAW NC 28173 8105 RED OAKS TRL

1202 E FRANKLIN ST MONROE NC 28112 1202 E FRANKLIN ST

222 E 2ND ST OAKBORO NC 28129 PO BOX 217

6017  FOGGY GLEN PL MATTHEWS NC 28104 6017 FOGGY GLEN PL

2155  MARWOOD LN ALBEMARLE NC 28001 2155 MARWOOD LN

1417  WILLIAMSBURG LN MONROE NC 28110 1417 WILLIAMSBURG LN

14378  HOPEWELL CHURCH RD MIDLAND NC 28107 14378 HOPEWELL CHURCH RD

2128  DARIAN WAY WAXHAW NC 28173 2128 DARIAN WAY

10907  SPARKLE CREEK DR MIDLAND NC 28107 10907 SPARKLE CREEK DR

4100  DAKEITA CIR CONCORD NC 28025 4100 DAKEITA CIR

JR 5000  OLD HEARTWOOD WAY   #5103 MATTHEWS NC 28104 5000 OLD HEARTWOOD WAY # 5103

1428  LENA ST MONROE NC 28112 1428 LENA ST

690  GHEEN RD SALISBURY NC 28147 690 GHEEN RD

1106  COACHMAN DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1106 COACHMAN DR

4499  NORFLEET ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 4499 NORFLEET ST SW

2125  OSTEN RUN MONROE NC 28110 2125 OSTEN RUN

510  ARDSLEY DR LOCUST NC 28097 510 ARDSLEY DR

5140  WINDING LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5140 WINDING LN

304  KELLER ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 304 KELLER ST

575  FOSTER RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 575 FOSTER RD

145  BENNETT ST NORWOOD NC 28128 145 BENNETT ST

3002  SEMMES LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3002 SEMMES LN

9018  NEW TOWN RD WAXHAW NC 28173 9018 NEW TOWN RD

6802  SANDY SMITH RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 6802 SANDY SMITH RD

822  MAUPIN AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 822 MAUPIN AVE

1204  MOUNTAIN LAUREL CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 1204 MOUNTAIN LAUREL CT

2814  LAYLA MANOR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2814 LAYLA MANOR

9181 N NC HIGHWAY 150 CLEMMONS NC 27012 9181 N NC HIGHWAY 150

801  YORKSHIRE DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 801 YORKSHIRE DR

220  LESTER DAVIS RD WAXHAW NC 28173 220 LESTER DAVIS RD

201  WADE HAMPTON DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 PO BOX 2700

309  STEEPLE GATE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 PO BOX 1174

JR 812  WILLOUGHBY RD MONROE NC 28110 812 WILLOUGHBY RD

7  FINCH AVE THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7 FINCH AVE

2117  GENESIS DR MONROE NC 28110 2117 GENESIS DR

1023  YEARDEN LN MONROE NC 28110 1023 YEARDEN LN

1104  BOULDER CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1104 BOULDER CT

905  SUMMER HARVEST DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 905 SUMMER HARVEST DR

335  BIG LICK RD STANFIELD NC 28163 12939 HILL PINE RD

201  HENNING DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 201 HENNING DR

3324  MANCHESTER AVE MONROE NC 28110 3324 MANCHESTER AVE

II 5906  WHITE CLIFFS DR MONROE NC 28110 5906 WHITE CLIFFS DR

R S T U V W
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MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 U

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

TROY NC 27371 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

OAKBORO NC 281290217 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7045505405 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 I

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MONROE NC 28112 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

LOCUST NC 28097 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 B

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7046061899 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7043453182 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 280792700 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MIDLAND NC 281077834 4342842556 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049259392 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 U
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NL F 40 NC Y 7/20/2007 |037B| 037B 7

UN U 51 Y 1/23/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 OAK

NL M 78 NC Y 12/13/2011 |12| MILFORD HILLS COUNTY SAL

UN F 66 NC Y 9/26/2008 |09-00| 09-00

UN F 50 Y 1/1/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

NL M 39 NC Y 5/18/2016 |016| 016 6

UN U 55 Y 3/27/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL M 58 MA Y 1/7/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 51 NC Y 6/25/2013 |003| 003 2

UN U 69 Y 3/3/2022 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1 OAK

NL M 67 MD Y 10/23/2006 |041| 041 8

UN F 78 NC Y 12/21/2021 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL M 47 SC Y 12/5/2008 |005| 005 2

NL M 43 NC Y 2/8/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL M 48 IN Y 10/30/2008 |019| 019

NL F 45 MD Y 11/4/2008 |01-02| 01-02

UN F 50 MA Y 1/25/2022 |10-00| 10-00

UN M 47 Y 1/2/2022 |015| 015 7

NL F 48 NY Y 11/9/2012 |025| 025 2

NL U 38 Y 3/25/2022 |11| FRANKLIN

NL F 44 MO Y 4/8/2009 |028C| 028C

HL F 49 MA Y 3/26/2018 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL F 43 NC Y 3/22/2019 |039| 039 2

NL U 39 Y 4/6/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL M 49 PA Y 8/13/2007 |029C| 029C 97

NL F 37 NC Y 1/10/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL M 49 WI Y 5/8/2008 |07| CLEVELAND

NL M 46 NC Y 12/21/2021 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

UN U 56 Y 2/1/2022 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 68 OC Y 3/31/2022 |028C| 028C

NL F 53 NC Y 10/15/2014 |011| 011

NL F 40 SC Y 3/25/2022 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 46 OC Y 4/11/2008 |037A| 037A 7

NL M 44 MS Y 4/20/2008 |029A| 029A 6

NL F 36 NC Y 6/2/2010 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL M 38 NC Y 2/25/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

UN U 47 Y 12/31/2021 |017B| 017B

NL M 50 NC Y 2/28/2008 |017A| 017A 97

NL F 48 Y 1/27/2022 |24| MT. ULLA

NL M 54 GA Y 3/13/2017 |031| 031

NL M 54 CO Y 7/5/2016 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

HL F 77 OC Y 12/30/2021 |005| 005 6

UN M 35 NC Y 2/14/2022 |031| 031

NL M 39 GA Y 11/27/2017 |019| 019 97

UN U 35 Y 1/13/2022 |041| 041 8

NL U 36 NC Y 9/30/2016 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2 STAN

UN M 34 NC Y 2/27/2020 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL F 34 NC Y 3/1/2022 |030| 030 2

UN U 34 Y 3/14/2022 |038A| 038A 6
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STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 29

8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19454
19455
19456
19457
19458
19459
19460
19461
19462
19463
19464
19465
19466
19467
19468
19469
19470
19471
19472
19473
19474
19475
19476
19477
19478
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19481
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69 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

76 R

83 CAB

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

69 4

76 R

68 2

55 1

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

68 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 3

83 CAB

68 6

83 CAB

83 CAB

69 5

55 1

76 R

68 6

73 CAB

69 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 5

83 R

77 R

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

69 5

68 6

55 4

76 R

69 4

69 5

81 D

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

68 6

68 3

77 R

68 3

80 T

69 3

68 3

68 6

68 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 3

69 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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19476
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19478
19479
19480
19481
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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19481
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N 1982 |037B| |037B|

N 1971 |0023| |0023|

N 1944 |12| |12|

N 1956 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1972 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1983 |016| |016|

N 1967 |36| |36|

N 1964 |020A| |020A|

N 1971 |003| |003|

N 1953 |0022| |0022|

N 1955 |041| |041|

N 1944 |0007| |0007|

N 1975 |005| |005|

N 1979 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1974 |019| |019|

N 1977 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1972 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1975 |015| |015|

N 1974 |025| |025|

N 1984 |11| |11|

N 1978 |028| |028|

N 1973 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1979 |039| |039|

N 1983 |0024| |0024|

N 1973 |029C| |029C|

N 1985 |06| |06|

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1976 |0028| |0028|

N 1966 |029A| |029A|

N 1954 |028| |028|

N 1969 |011| |011|

N 1982 |34| |34|

N 1976 |037A| |037A|

N 1978 |029A| |029A|

N 1986 |84| |84|

N 1984 |0013| |0013|

N 1975 |017B| |017B|

N 1972 |017A| |017A|

N 1974 |24| |24|

N 1968 |031| |031|

N 1968 |66| |66|

N 1945 |005| |005|

N 1987 |031| |031|

N 1983 |019| |019|

N 1987 |041| |041|

N 1986 |0025| |0025|

N 1988 |0010| |0010|

N 1988 |030| |030|

N 1988 |038A| |038A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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19471
19472
19473
19474
19475
19476
19477
19478
19479
19480
19481
19482
19483
19484
19485
19486
19487
19488
19489
19490
19491
19492
19493
19494
19495
19496
19497
19498
19499
19500
19501
19502
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YTD PC MASTER

CW720220 CW000720220 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220023 A ACTIVE AV

CW722786 CW000722786 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392440 A ACTIVE AV

CW724162 CW000724162 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 390897 A ACTIVE AV

CW724878 CW000724878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30087666 A ACTIVE AV

CW726462 CW000726462 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 391089 A ACTIVE AV

CW728425 CW000728425 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30110483 A ACTIVE AP

CW735090 CW000735090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 262698 A ACTIVE AP

CW735484 CW000735484 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392525 A ACTIVE AV

CW739315 CW000739315 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391949 A ACTIVE AV

CW745912 CW000745912 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 334690 A ACTIVE AP

CW750229 CW000750229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216810 A ACTIVE AV

CW751913 CW000751913 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 249802 A ACTIVE AV

CW752460 CW000752460 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 237612 A ACTIVE AV

CW752766 CW000752766 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394058 A ACTIVE AP

CW757527 CW000757527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391336 A ACTIVE AV

CW757955 CW000757955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394350 A ACTIVE AP

CW760146 CW000760146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216835 A ACTIVE AV

CW762119 CW000762119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 311980 A ACTIVE AV

CW765863 CW000765863 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 391632 A ACTIVE AV

CW766148 CW000766148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 248100 A ACTIVE AP

CW766740 CW000766740 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 168690 A ACTIVE AV

CW768057 CW000768057 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30220052 A ACTIVE AP

CW772295 CW000772295 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 250999 A ACTIVE AV

CW77531 CW000077531 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220115 A ACTIVE AV

CW775569 CW000775569 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 353768 A ACTIVE AV

CW776021 CW000776021 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92333 A ACTIVE AP

CW778611 CW000778611 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 383984 A ACTIVE AV

CW780574 CW000780574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 347233 A ACTIVE AV

CW784524 CW000784524 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 391781 A ACTIVE AV

CW798619 CW000798619 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 262808 A ACTIVE AV

CW80150 CW000080150 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220116 A ACTIVE AV

CW807974 CW000807974 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216259 A ACTIVE AV

CW808576 CW000808576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394375 A ACTIVE AP

CW809450 CW000809450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 92284 A ACTIVE AP

CW809459 CW000809459 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 251050 A ACTIVE AP

CW812059 CW000812059 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221698 A ACTIVE AN

CW817477 CW000817477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216840 A ACTIVE AV

CW824241 CW000824241 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262946 A ACTIVE AV

CW825179 CW000825179 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 302599 A ACTIVE AV

CW830425 CW000830425 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221178 A ACTIVE AP

CW837162 CW000837162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218396 A ACTIVE AP

CW838456 CW000838456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391456 A ACTIVE AV

CW838661 CW000838661 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394315 A ACTIVE AP

CW841418 CW000841418 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 215991 A ACTIVE AV

CW848158 CW000848158 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 392945 A ACTIVE AV

CW851794 CW000851794 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 394258 A ACTIVE AP

CW852684 CW000852684 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216137 A ACTIVE AV

CW853976 CW000853976 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394462 A ACTIVE AN

CW855930 CW000855930 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390865 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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VERIFIED STEWART DEVIN JOHN

VERIFIED HALL JONATHAN ERIC

VERIFIED SAXMAN MATHIAS EARL

VERIFIED FRAZER MICHAEL EKUNDAYO

VERIFIED VAN VUUREN ELIZABETH RINGWALD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGAN KRISTY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MINTZ DANIELLE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED PUCKETT LOGAN STUART

VERIFIED LONG CHRISTY BYRUM

VERIFICATION PENDING BARATTA LAWRENCE ANTHONY

VERIFIED MCMULLEN VANETRA JAKIA CATHEY

VERIFIED HAMMOND THOMAS EDMOND

VERIFIED CAMP CHRISTIAN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MERRICK ERIN COYNE

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHAKITHA TRINEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MELENDEZ-RAMOS MARTINA

VERIFIED FARQUHARSON SABRA DANISE

VERIFIED THOMAS SAMANTHA KAYE

VERIFIED SHANK JAMES WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GAYDEN LAURA CLARK

VERIFIED DUNSMORE ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDOWELL JEFFREY RANDALL

VERIFIED NESPECA NICOLE ILYNN

VERIFIED COORE LESLIE HALLIDAY

VERIFIED BEZDEK VERONICA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEAL ALEXANDER ROBERT

VERIFIED EVGENITAKIS POLYXENI NIKOLAOU

VERIFIED GIBSON HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED POST KRISTIAN MICHELLE

VERIFIED BROOKS AMANDA MICHELLE

VERIFIED COORE JESSE ANDREW

VERIFIED DORER MARIA ISMERY SALAZAR

VERIFICATION PENDING WENTZ ELRIC ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING HEARD SYLVIA HOPE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAPOLITO JASON CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED NEW CURETON ANTONIO SHERROD

VERIFIED JENKINS LISA VANESSA

VERIFIED SMITH PATRICIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WINFIELD APRIL ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS MARGUERITE H

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER ALEISHA KAISHEKI

VERIFIED FORDE-RIVERA JACQULYN LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING METZLER LESLIE MARIE

VERIFIED HEIM CHRISTOPHER DAVID

VERIFIED SAMBATH SOBELLADA

VERIFICATION PENDING MASON RICHARD JAMES

VERIFIED DAHN EVANGELINE JUANITA

UNVERIFIED NEW COSLER DOUGLAS JAY

VERIFIED BAKER CHRISTOPHER ALDEN

L M N O P Q
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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1805  MILL CREEK LN SW CONCORD NC 28025 1805 MILL CREEK LN SW

139  MARQUIS CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 139 MARQUIS CT

IV 1105  ST JOHNS AVE MATTHEWS NC 28104 1105 ST JOHNS AVE

1880  SCARBROUGH CIR SW CONCORD NC 28025 1880 SCARBROUGH CIR SW

6560  LONG NOOK LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6560 LONG NOOK LN

3345  WESTVIEW RD CONCORD NC 28025 3345 WESTVIEW RD

609  QUEENSWATER LN WAXHAW NC 28173 609 QUEENSWATER LN

513  KINGSDOWN CT WAXHAW NC 28173 513 KINGSDOWN CT

1204  ZEB HELMS RD MONROE NC 28112 1204 ZEB HELMS RD

JR 200  EAGLE BEND DR WAXHAW NC 28173 200 EAGLE BEND DR

1308  MAXWELL ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1308 MAXWELL ST

1337  HUNTCLIFF DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1337 HUNTCLIFF DR

3005  CONNELLS POINT AVE WAXHAW NC 28173 3005 CONNELLS POINT AVE

1109  MAPESBURY LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1109 MAPESBURY LN

1633  STACK RD MONROE NC 28112 9841 BEATTIES FORD RD

1540  HAWTHORNE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1540 HAWTHORNE DR

1227 S MAIN ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1227 S MAIN ST

1027  BACK STRETCH BLVD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1027 BACK STRETCH BLVD

3801  CASSIDY DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3801 CASSIDY DR

5707  HILLCREST CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5707 HILLCREST CIR

106  DAMSENBERRY WAY CHINA GROVE NC 28023 106 DAMSENBERRY WAY

3333  BIGGERS RD CONCORD NC 28025 3333 BIGGERS RD

4800  SHANNAMARA DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 4800 SHANNAMARA DR

12323  LOWER ROCKY RIVER RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 12323 LOWER ROCKY RIVER RD

511  MAPLE GROVE CHURCH RD   #3 MATTHEWS NC 28104 511 MAPLE GROVE CHURCH RD # 3

242  KERRI DAWN LN LOCUST NC 28097 242 KERRI DAWN LN

8510  ARLEY HALL CT WAXHAW NC 28173 8510 ARLEY HALL CT

11000  FENWICK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 11000 FENWICK DR

8403  GLENDEVON CT WAXHAW NC 28173 8403 GLENDEVON CT

508  ENGLESIDE ST MONROE NC 28110 508 ENGLESIDE ST

JR 12323  LOWER ROCKY RIVER RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 12323 LOWER ROCKY RIVER RD

1427 N JACKSON ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1427 N JACKSON ST

638  SKYWATCH LN MONROE NC 28112 638 SKYWATCH LN

2409  COLLINS DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 2409 COLLINS DR

3987  MOURNING DOVE DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3987 MOURNING DOVE DR

13980  CLAYBORN ST MIDLAND NC 28107 13980 CLAYBORN ST

1828  STATESVILLE BLVD SALISBURY NC 28144 1828 STATESVILLE BLVD

50 W HOLLY HILL RD   #43 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 50 W HOLLY HILL RD # 43

1917  LEXINGTON AVE MONROE NC 28112 1917 LEXINGTON AVE

935  PAGE ST MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 PO BOX 968

13921  CLAYBORN ST MIDLAND NC 28107 13921 CLAYBORN ST

2424  COMMUNITY PARK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 2424 COMMUNITY PARK DR

1111  DEEP HOLLOW CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1111 DEEP HOLLOW CT

490  HOMELAND DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 490 HOMELAND DR

1318  RAELEA DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1318 RAELEA DR

110  KEOWEE CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 110 KEOWEE CIR

410  OAKWOOD DR SPENCER NC 28159 410 OAKWOOD DR

1541  AMANDA DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1541 AMANDA DR

2037  OLDE TOWNE DR MONROE NC 28110 2037 OLDE TOWNE DR

R S T U V W
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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CONCORD NC 28025 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

CONCORD NC 28025 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

MONROE NC 28112 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280789248 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

LOCUST NC 28097 7049192530 A

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 O

MONROE NC 28112 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7043962970 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

SPENCER NC 28159 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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NL M 43 Y 3/10/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN U 34 Y 3/12/2022 |015| 015 7

UN U 38 Y 1/21/2022 |015| 015 7

UN U 42 Y 10/10/2011 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN U 41 Y 1/27/2022 |029B| 029B 6

NL F 44 OH Y 10/25/2013 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 48 PA Y 5/4/2012 |028C| 028C

UN U 33 Y 3/15/2022 |041| 041 8

UN U 33 Y 2/24/2022 |007| 007

NL M 50 NJ Y 8/4/2018 |028C| 028C

NL F 36 NC Y 2/28/2022 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 49 MA Y 9/12/2010 |019| 019 99

UN M 55 NC Y 10/29/2008 |028D| 028D 5

UN U 60 Y 3/18/2022 |028C| 028C

UN U 44 Y 2/4/2022 |025| 025

HL F 59 OC Y 3/30/2022 |035| 035 7

UN F 38 PA N 2/28/2022 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 41 NC Y 9/27/2016 |016| 016 6

UN M 34 AZ Y 2/15/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 65 NY Y 6/23/2010 |016| 016 95

NL F 32 GA Y 1/29/2016 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL U 33 Y 3/11/2022 |11-01| 11-01

NL F 49 MI Y 11/2/2010 |037B| 037B 7

UN F 70 MO Y 3/15/2022 |01-02| 01-02

UN U 51 Y 11/1/2019 |017B| 017B 8

NL M 47 NY Y 3/31/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL F 70 OC Y 6/22/2021 |028B| 028B

UN F 32 KY Y 5/28/2019 |029B| 029B 6

NL F 32 FL Y 2/18/2022 |028C| 028C

NL F 43 LA Y 5/8/2012 |001| 001 2

UN M 70 NC Y 3/15/2022 |01-02| 01-02

HL U 64 Y 1/24/2022 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

UN U 32 Y 3/30/2022 |007| 007 2

UN F 70 Y 3/30/2022 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

NL M 39 NY Y 11/2/2010 |041| 041 8

NL M 32 NC Y 4/7/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 51 Y 2/28/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL U 55 Y 1/8/2022 |66| THOMASVILLE 4 #66 THOM

NL F 40 NY Y 3/1/2016 |007| 007 2

NL F 74 NC N 3/22/2022 |08-00| 08-00 MTP

UN U 45 Y 1/11/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 42 NY Y 2/9/2022 |015| 015 7

UN F 41 NC Y 3/29/2022 |019| 019 97

UN U 32 Y 12/30/2021 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

UN U 37 Y 3/17/2022 |016| 016 6

UN U 70 Y 3/26/2022 |014| 014 6

UN F 34 Y 1/12/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

UN U 67 Y 4/1/2022 |018| 018 8

HL M 55 GA Y 1/20/2022 |005| 005 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
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CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

HEMBY BRIDGE 8 20B 20C 35

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 19A 19A 34

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MT PLEASANT 8 19A 19A 34

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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73 CAB

69 5

69 5

73 CAB

69 5

83 CAB

68 6

68 5

55 3

68 6

76 R

68 6

68 6

68 6

55 2

69 4

76 R

69 4

68 2

69 4

83 R

73 CAB

69 4

83 CAB

68 6

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

68 6

69 5

68 6

55 1

83 CAB

76 R

55 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

68 5

83 CAB

76 R

80 T

55 1

83 CAB

83 CAB

69 5

68 6

83 R

69 4

69 5

76 R

68 5

69 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
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19544
19545
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19548
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19550
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

95 HEMBY BRIDGE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTP MT PLEASANT 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1988 |015| |015|

N 1984 |015| |015|

N 1980 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1981 |029B| |029B|

N 1978 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1974 |028| |028|

N 1989 |041| |041|

N 1989 |007| |007|

N 1972 |028| |028|

N 1986 |40| |40|

N 1973 |019| |019|

N 1967 |028| |028|

N 1962 |028| |028|

N 1978 |025| |025|

N 1963 |035| |035|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1981 |016| |016|

N 1988 |020A| |020A|

N 1957 |016| |016|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1989 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1973 |037B| |037B|

N 1952 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1971 |017B| |017B|

N 1975 |0024| |0024|

N 1952 |028| |028|

N 1990 |029B| |029B|

N 1990 |028| |028|

N 1979 |001| |001|

N 1952 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1958 |40| |40|

N 1990 |007| |007|

N 1952 |0011| |0011|

N 1983 |041| |041|

N 1990 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1971 |41| |41|

N 1967 |66| |66|

N 1982 |007| |007|

N 1948 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1977 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1980 |015| |015|

N 1981 |019| |019|

N 1990 |33| |33|

N 1985 |016| |016|

N 1952 |014| |014|

N 1988 |28| |28|

N 1955 |018| |018|

N 1967 |005| |005|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19503
19504
19505
19506
19507
19508
19509
19510
19511
19512
19513
19514
19515
19516
19517
19518
19519
19520
19521
19522
19523
19524
19525
19526
19527
19528
19529
19530
19531
19532
19533
19534
19535
19536
19537
19538
19539
19540
19541
19542
19543
19544
19545
19546
19547
19548
19549
19550
19551
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YTD PC MASTER

CW856679 CW000856679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 42045 A ACTIVE AN

CW858587 CW000858587 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392313 A ACTIVE AV

CW861089 CW000861089 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390428 A ACTIVE AV

CW865726 CW000865726 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394252 A ACTIVE AP

CW868566 CW000868566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216463 A ACTIVE AV

CW8738 CW000008738 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 391167 A ACTIVE AV

CW878480 CW000878480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392012 A ACTIVE AV

CW883568 CW000883568 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91730 A ACTIVE AV

CW883705 CW000883705 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 250056 A ACTIVE AP

CW887917 CW000887917 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30221418 A ACTIVE AP

CW891563 CW000891563 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221519 A ACTIVE AP

CW894103 CW000894103 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265129 A ACTIVE AP

CW898396 CW000898396 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 369121 A ACTIVE AV

CW902289 CW000902289 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199435874 A ACTIVE AV

CW906126 CW000906126 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91927 A ACTIVE AV

CW906780 CW000906780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 298832 A ACTIVE AV

CW909010 CW000909010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 195303 A ACTIVE AV

CW915167 CW000915167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216464 A ACTIVE AV

CW919718 CW000919718 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391088 A ACTIVE AV

CW922528 CW000922528 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30143530 A ACTIVE AV

CW923902 CW000923902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 258819 A ACTIVE AV

CW924125 CW000924125 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217540 A ACTIVE AP

CW925443 CW000925443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216904 A ACTIVE AV

CW925551 CW000925551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394300 A ACTIVE AP

CW927697 CW000927697 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391052 A ACTIVE AV

CW928087 CW000928087 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 392430 A ACTIVE AV

CW928512 CW000928512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30220053 A ACTIVE AP

CW929823 CW000929823 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390891 A ACTIVE AV

CW934779 CW000934779 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390890 A ACTIVE AV

CW937782 CW000937782 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91652 A ACTIVE AV

CW937910 CW000937910 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391713 A ACTIVE AV

CW93810 CW000093810 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221072 A ACTIVE AP

CW942549 CW000942549 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390661 A ACTIVE AV

CW947396 CW000947396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390612 A ACTIVE AV

CW949465 CW000949465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391203 A ACTIVE AV

CW957924 CW000957924 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 167748 A ACTIVE AV

CW963046 CW000963046 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 183387 A ACTIVE AV

CW964238 CW000964238 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 276875 A ACTIVE AV

CW966507 CW000966507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394224 A ACTIVE AP

CW972205 CW000972205 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 361583 A ACTIVE A1

CW973730 CW000973730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391738 A ACTIVE AV

CW979227 CW000979227 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390252 A ACTIVE AV

CW980277 CW000980277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217587 A ACTIVE AP

CW987246 CW000987246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 92300 A ACTIVE AP

CW990301 CW000990301 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 89738 A ACTIVE AV

CW994524 CW000994524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91590 A ACTIVE AV

CW997184 CW000997184 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 393880 A ACTIVE AP

CY10037 CY000010037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 8335 A ACTIVE AV

CY10145 CY000010145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 8448 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW FITZWATER STEPHANIE DIANE

VERIFIED DEXTER RYAN LEE

VERIFIED SLECHTA MEGAN KELLY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES BRIAN JAMES

VERIFIED FENDER BRITTANY LYNN

VERIFIED CRAIG ERNEST H

VERIFIED MASON ANNA MARIE

VERIFIED WATERS MICHAEL ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN MICHAEL STUART

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTON GENOBEVA ARAIZA

VERIFICATION PENDING KUYKENDALL KERRI ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING EARL THOMAS JEROME

VERIFIED HINSON WAYLON DALE

VERIFIED GUY ANTHONY ROBERT

VERIFIED WOODARD ARTHUR LINDO

VERIFIED SMITH TERESA LEVETTE

VERIFIED SINGLETON ALICHIA LYNETTE

VERIFIED JONES ANGEL LASHAWN

VERIFIED MORGAN JESSICA MARSHALL

VERIFIED DOLL HANNA CAROLINE

VERIFIED PINGEL PAULA PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WU GUOWEI

VERIFIED BLAKELY HERLICIA MARVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINICHETT DIAMOND CYMONE

VERIFIED MEYER MATTHEW EDWARD

VERIFIED HAYNES SCOTT ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDOWELL RACHEL ANNE

VERIFIED SMATHERS MATTHEW BRYAN

VERIFIED SMATHERS LINDSAY BROOKE

VERIFIED DANGELO GERALD

VERIFIED ANDERSON MARGARET ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WISCH CYNTHIA ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BARRERA GUILLERMO

VERIFIED DUQUE-LOAIZA MARTA LUCIA

VERIFIED RICHARDSON WILLIE SHONDALE

VERIFIED ALONSO MARIA CRISTINA

VERIFIED THREADGILL TAMMY LEONA

VERIFIED VANMARTER JESSICA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSA DAVID ANDREW

UNVERIFIED BAIRD GREGORY ALLEN

VERIFIED ESPANA ANDRES FELIPE

VERIFIED REID JOE KATON

VERIFICATION PENDING BOILEAU ERVE L

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER ATHENA MONIQUE

VERIFIED EDWARDS-PEARSON MARY LAVETTE

VERIFIED SCOTT-HARRIS CHANDRA DIONA

VERIFICATION PENDING FOKSHA VALENTINA

VERIFIED HENDREN TONI ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNSUCKER JAMES AUSTIN

L M N O P Q
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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YTD PC MASTER

6752  NC 145 MORVEN NC 28119 6752 NC 145

3006  BEAVER DAM DR MONROE NC 28110 3006 BEAVER DAM DR

1289  TRANQUIL FALLS LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1289 TRANQUIL FALLS LN

2653  MANOR STONE WAY INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2653 MANOR STONE WAY

6145  OLD BEATTY FORD RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 6145 OLD BEATTY FORD RD

4001  WONDERLAND DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 4001 WONDERLAND DR

110  KEOWEE CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 110 KEOWEE CIR

474  ACORN ACRES RD NORWOOD NC 28128 474 ACORN ACRES RD

305  ARMISTEAD CT WAXHAW NC 28173 305 ARMISTEAD CT

906  SUMMERLAKE DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 906 SUMMERLAKE DR SW

12510  GOTLAND RD MIDLAND NC 28107 12510 GOTLAND RD

108A  MELROSE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 108A MELROSE DR

1109  MEADOWLARK LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1109 MEADOWLARK LN

110 E INGRAM ST MT GILEAD NC 27306 110 E INGRAM ST

JR 1033 S LOVE CHAPEL RD STANFIELD NC 28163 1033 S LOVE CHAPEL RD

2614  SPRING BREEZE WAY MONROE NC 28110 2614 SPRING BREEZE WAY

500 W 9TH ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 417 PLEASANT AVE

744  FRATERNITY ROW KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 744 FRATERNITY ROW

333  KONA LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 333 KONA LN

4180  MOUNT PLEASANT RD N ROCKWELL NC 28138 4096 DAKEITA CIR

816  PINE VALLEY CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 816 PINE VALLEY CT

130  OLE POINT LN SALISBURY NC 28146 130 OLE POINT LN

1100  WOODLAWN ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1100 WOODLAWN ST

1413  LESTER CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 1413 LESTER CIR

848  CARMONA CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 848 CARMONA CT

1004  BLAZING STAR LN MONROE NC 28110 1004 BLAZING STAR LN

3333  BIGGERS RD CONCORD NC 28025 3333 BIGGERS RD

9211  TENBY LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 9211 TENBY LN

9211  TENBY LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 9211 TENBY LN

1005  LARKHAVEN LN ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1005 LARKHAVEN LN

2045  CAERNARFON LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 2045 CAERNARFON LN

231  CANVASBACK CT SE CONCORD NC 28025 231 CANVASBACK CT SE

5111  DARBY DR MONROE NC 28110 5111 DARBY DR

4009  FINCHER RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 4009 FINCHER RD

3002  SEMMES LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3002 SEMMES LN

7505  SPRING ACRES DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 7505 SPRING ACRES DR

350  BEAVER RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 350 BEAVER RD

1505  HAMILTONS CROSSROADS RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 1505 HAMILTONS CROSSROADS RD

428  MATFIELD CT MONROE NC 28110 428 MATFIELD CT

1015  HERCULES DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1015 HERCULES DR

3066  LYDNEY CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 3066 LYDNEY CIR

4609  HARTIS GROVE CHURCH RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4609 HARTIS GROVE CHURCH RD

1408 S FULTON ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1408 S FULTON ST

1345 N 6TH ST   #22 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1345 N 6TH ST # 22

719 E MAIN ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 719 E MAIN ST

801  YORKSHIRE DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 801 YORKSHIRE DR

706  HINTERLAND LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 706 HINTERLAND LN

562  WARNER RD TROY NC 27371 562 WARNER RD

JR 410  CRESWELL RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 5273 WOODRUN ON TILLERY

R S T U V W
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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YTD PC MASTER

MORVEN NC 28119 7046499223 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

NORWOOD NC 28128 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 280814672 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

CONCORD NC 280256965 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MONROE NC 28110 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7047330730 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9802935085 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7042366123 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

TROY NC 27371 9102207044 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273069593 9105726721 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 48 PA Y 3/3/2022 |LILE| LILESVILLE

UN U 41 Y 3/8/2022 |034| 034

NL F 38 Y 1/4/2022 |037A| 037A 7

UN U 48 Y 3/25/2022 |029A| 029A 6

UN F 32 Y 2/6/2022 |13| ROCK GROVE

UN M 86 NC Y 1/31/2022 |029C| 029C 6

UN U 67 Y 2/26/2022 |014| 014 6

NL U 65 Y 2/8/2022 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL M 47 AL Y 9/27/2010 |028B| 028B 1

UN U 31 Y 3/28/2022 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL U 39 Y 3/31/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

UN M 48 NY Y 4/4/2022 |30| DUNBAR #30 LEX

NL M 43 NC Y 9/12/2020 |028A| 028A 1

NL U 44 Y 12/28/2021 |MTG| MT GILEAD TM

NL U 52 Y 3/7/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2 STAN

NL F 60 MD Y 11/30/2015 |042| 042 2

UN F 30 NC Y 9/26/2019 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN F 29 SC Y 2/4/2022 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN U 29 Y 1/27/2022 |014| 014 6

NL F 29 Y 11/1/2016 |06-00| 06-00

UN F 60 OC Y 1/6/2012 |041| 041 8

NL M 57 Y 3/25/2022 |31| TRADING FORD

NL F 58 Y 3/6/2022 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN U 32 Y 3/28/2022 |019| 019

UN U 46 Y 1/26/2022 |040| 040 6

UN U 29 Y 3/11/2022 |005| 005 6

NL U 34 Y 3/11/2022 |11-01| 11-01

NL M 43 SC Y 1/21/2022 |037B| 037B 7

NL F 41 SC Y 1/21/2022 |037B| 037B 7

UN M 71 Y 8/4/2014 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 33 NC Y 2/17/2022 |037B| 037B 7

UN F 78 NC Y 3/23/2022 |11-02| 11-02 CON

HL M 28 NC Y 1/12/2022 |029A| 029A 6

UN F 53 Y 1/10/2022 |040| 040 6

UN U 51 Y 2/1/2022 |029A| 029A 6

HL F 69 OC Y 11/9/2015 |02| BLACKWELDER PARK

NL F 56 TX Y 1/22/2018 |19A| LANDIS

NL F 44 SC Y 4/3/2013 |036| 036

UN U 28 Y 3/24/2022 |031| 031

NL M 57 MI Y 4/15/2020 |016| 016 6

UN U 42 Y 2/17/2022 |020A| 020A 5

UN M 67 NC Y 12/29/2021 |029C| 029C

UN M 37 Y 3/29/2022 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 30 NJ Y 3/31/2022 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

UN F 53 OH Y 3/22/2021 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 37 NC Y 1/18/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

UN U 57 Y 3/23/2022 |035| 035 7

NL F 72 NC Y 9/7/1983 |T1| TROY 1

NL M 59 NC Y 10/7/1983 |UWH| UWHARRIE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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YTD PC MASTER

8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20B 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

LEXINGTON L01 LEX WARD #01 8 22B 22B 30

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

MT GILEAD 8 20A 20A 29

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

69 3

69 4

69 5

83 R

69 5

69 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

68 6

73 CAB

83 CAB

81 L01

68 6

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

68 1

83 K

83 K

69 5

83 CAB

68 5

76 R

83 K

68 6

68 5

69 3

73 CAB

69 4

69 4

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 4

83 CAB

69 5

68 5

69 5

83 K

83 R

55 4

68 3

69 4

68 2

69 5

76 R

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

69 4

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 01

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

K SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

K SCHOOL 117 MT MITCHELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004498



YTD PC MASTER

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

TM MT GILEAD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004499



YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1981 |034| |034|

N 1984 |037A| |037A|

N 1974 |029A| |029A|

N 1990 |13| |13|

N 1936 |029C| |029C|

N 1955 |014| |014|

N 1957 |0027| |0027|

N 1975 |028| |028|

N 1991 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1983 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1974 |30| |30|

N 1979 |028| |028|

N 1978 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1970 |0025| |0025|

N 1962 |042| |042|

N 1992 |16| |16|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1993 |014| |014|

N 1993 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1962 |041| |041|

N 1965 |31| |31|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1990 |019| |019|

N 1976 |040| |040|

N 1993 |005| |005|

N 1988 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1979 |037B| |037B|

N 1981 |037B| |037B|

N 1951 |0003| |0003|

N 1989 |037B| |037B|

N 1944 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1994 |029A| |029A|

N 1969 |040| |040|

N 1971 |029A| |029A|

N 1953 |02| |02|

N 1966 |19| |19|

N 1978 |036| |036|

N 1994 |031| |031|

N 1965 |016| |016|

N 1980 |020A| |020A|

N 1955 |029C| |029C|

N 1985 |34| |34|

N 1992 |0003| |0003|

N 1969 |0003| |0003|

N 1985 |0013| |0013|

N 1965 |035| |035|

N 1950 |T1| |T1|

N 1963 |UWH| |UWH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19552
19553
19554
19555
19556
19557
19558
19559
19560
19561
19562
19563
19564
19565
19566
19567
19568
19569
19570
19571
19572
19573
19574
19575
19576
19577
19578
19579
19580
19581
19582
19583
19584
19585
19586
19587
19588
19589
19590
19591
19592
19593
19594
19595
19596
19597
19598
19599
19600

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004500



YTD PC MASTER

CY10195 CY000010195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 8500 A ACTIVE AV

CY10200 CY000010200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 8505 A ACTIVE AV

CY10483 CY000010483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 8794 A ACTIVE AV

CY10484 CY000010484 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 8795 A ACTIVE AV

CY10697 CY000010697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 9009 A ACTIVE AV

CY10720 CY000010720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 9033 A ACTIVE AP

CY11318 CY000011318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 9637 A ACTIVE AP

CY11405 CY000011405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 9731 A ACTIVE AP

CY11565 CY000011565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 9892 A ACTIVE AP

CY11885 CY000011885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 10217 A ACTIVE AP

CY11943 CY000011943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 10277 A ACTIVE AP

CY12024 CY000012024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 10361 A ACTIVE AP

CY12149 CY000012149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 10486 A ACTIVE AV

CY12150 CY000012150 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 10487 A ACTIVE AV

CY12156 CY000012156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 10493 A ACTIVE AV

CY13198 CY000013198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 11546 A ACTIVE AV

CY14694 CY000014694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 13105 A ACTIVE AV

CY14991 CY000014991 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 13416 A ACTIVE AP

CY16391 CY000016391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 14818 A ACTIVE AV

CY16455 CY000016455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 14882 A ACTIVE AP

CY16478 CY000016478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 14906 A ACTIVE AP

CY16517 CY000016517 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 14945 A ACTIVE AV

CY16613 CY000016613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 15041 A ACTIVE AP

CY16856 CY000016856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 15284 A ACTIVE AP

CY17800 CY000017800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 16229 A ACTIVE AV

CY18348 CY000018348 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199428703 A ACTIVE AP

CY18477 CY000018477 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 17069 A ACTIVE AV

CY18950 CY000018950 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 17617 A ACTIVE A2

CY18986 CY000018986 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 17657 A ACTIVE AP

CY19815 CY000019815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 18689 A ACTIVE AP

CY19816 CY000019816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 18690 A ACTIVE AP

CY21016 CY000021016 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 20161 A ACTIVE AV

CY21526 CY000021526 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 20861 A ACTIVE AV

CY21590 CY000021590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 20943 A ACTIVE AP

CY2297 CY000002297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 273 A ACTIVE AV

CY23396 CY000023396 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 99420972 A ACTIVE AV

CY23540 CY000023540 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 62 MONTGOMERY 99421116 A ACTIVE AV

CY23569 CY000023569 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 62 MONTGOMERY 99421145 A ACTIVE AV

CY23642 CY000023642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 99421218 A ACTIVE AP

CY24007 CY000024007 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 99421583 A ACTIVE AV

CY24058 CY000024058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 99421634 A ACTIVE AV

CY2478 CY000002478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 458 A ACTIVE AP

CY24883 CY000024883 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 99422459 A ACTIVE AV

CY25864 CY000025864 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 160267 A ACTIVE AP

CY26139 CY000026139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 99423715 A ACTIVE AP

CY26144 CY000026144 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 99423720 A ACTIVE AP

CY26790 CY000026790 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435950 A ACTIVE AV

CY27022 CY000027022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 99424744 A ACTIVE AV

CY27862 CY000027862 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199420809 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004501



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JOHNSON GAIL HOGAN

VERIFIED JOHNSON WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED MOODY PATRICIA WOOD

VERIFIED MOODY ROBERT RANDALL

VERIFIED RICH AMANDA ASHBURN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON JANICE S

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANFORD MARIE R

VERIFICATION PENDING DOZIER ROBERT WINSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HARVELL ROY HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS SALLY MANESS

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSONS SARA ANN T

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS KAREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SMITH GARY MAURICE

VERIFIED SMITH JEFFERY LEONARD

VERIFIED SMITH JANE INGOLD

VERIFIED THOMPSON CYNTHIA DIANE

VERIFIED LITTLE MAXINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON WILLIAM EWING

VERIFIED GREENE JEANNE ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTLEY KAYREN SHIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED REYNOLDS AMY BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING LILLY STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTLEY JAMES OTIS

VERIFIED HAITHCOCK ALIZA GRIFFIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MABE JAMES MITCHELL

VERIFIED HEATH ROBIN REID

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCMORDIE BONNIE BRITT

VERIFICATION PENDING HUSSEY BRIAN PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVINESS DEBBIE SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVINESS GREGORY PAUL

VERIFIED RUSSELL JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED ANDRUFSKI THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JOHN DANIEL

VERIFIED DEBERRY STEVEN WESLEY

VERIFIED HALLYBURTON NICHOLAS ADAM

VERIFIED CAPEL THAMIKIA CORDELA

VERIFIED BROWN REBECCA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGTHONG BOUNKHONG

VERIFIED GOODWIN CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED GREENE SCOTT DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGAN JIMMIE ADELL

VERIFIED HAYWOOD BETTY JARRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES TONYA WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSLEY JENNIFER BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE ASHLIE PARSONS

VERIFIED BLAKE JEREMY ELLIS

VERIFIED CESARO MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFIED ZAMORA ROSELLEN RANKIN

L M N O P Q
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004502



YTD PC MASTER

144  POOLE RD TROY NC 27371 144 POOLE RD

144  POOLE RD TROY NC 27371 144 POOLE RD

790  VESTAL RD TROY NC 27371 790 VESTAL RD

790  VESTAL RD TROY NC 27371 790 VESTAL RD

544  DAIRY RD TROY NC 27371 544 DAIRY RD

1394  PEKIN RD TROY NC 27371 1394 PEKIN RD

191  FOX DEN RD TROY NC 27371 P.O.BOX 49

JR 375  BISCOE RD TROY NC 27371 375 BISCOE RD

223  NORTHWOOD DR TROY NC 27371 223 NORTHWOOD DR

1150  OKEEWEMEE RD TROY NC 27371 1150 OKEEWEMEE RD

490  TROY-CANDOR RD TROY NC 27371 490 TROY-CANDOR RD

767  MCCALLUM POND RD CANDOR NC 27229 767 MCCALLUM POND RD

318 E MAIN ST TROY NC 27371 318 E MAIN ST

306  HOLLY HILLS DR TROY NC 27371 306 HOLLY HILLS DR

318 E MAIN ST TROY NC 27371 318 E MAIN ST

1929  THICKETY CREEK RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 1929 THICKETY CREEK RD

128  HIGH PINE DR MT GILEAD NC 27306 128 HIGH PINE DR

420 N MUNN ST CANDOR NC 27229 420 N MUNN ST

1709  LOVE JOY RD TROY NC 27371 1709 LOVE JOY RD

649  BROUGHTON ST TROY NC 27371 649 BROUGHTON ST

JR 155  KELLIS RD TROY NC 27371 PO BOX 966

846  DENNIS ST TROY NC 27371 846 DENNIS ST

221  LEACH ST BISCOE NC 27209 PO BOX 824

JR 649  BROUGHTON ST TROY NC 27371 649 BROUGHTON ST

304  APPLE ORCHARD RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 304 APPLE ORCHARD RD

JR 505  ETHER RD STAR NC 27356 505 ETHER RD

416  WOOD ST TROY NC 27371 416 WOOD ST

119  LEE CT TROY NC 27371 119 LEE CT

203  COTTON CREEK RD STAR NC 27356 PO BOX 73

170  COTTONSTONE LN TROY NC 27371 170 COTTONSTONE LN

170  COTTONSTONE LN TROY NC 27371 170 COTTONSTONE LN

128  JOHNSON RD TROY NC 27371 128 JOHNSON RD

287  NEWPORT DR MT GILEAD NC 27306 5103 WOODRUN ON TILLERY

III 607 S WHISKEY RD CANDOR NC 27229 607 S WHISKEY RD

222  GREEN ST BISCOE NC 27209 222 GREEN ST

229  BYRD ST TROY NC 27371 229 BYRD ST

234  HILLVIEW ST EXT CANDOR NC 27229 234 HILLVIEW ST EXT

712  FOREST DR BISCOE NC 27209 PO BOX 784

230  RUSS DR MT GILEAD NC 27306 230 RUSS DR

516  AILEEN AVE BISCOE NC 27209 516 AILEEN AVE

195  HYDRO RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 195 HYDRO RD

392  CEDAR CREEK RD BISCOE NC 27209 392 CEDAR CREEK RD

161  HAITHCOCK RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 161 HAITHCOCK RD

59  MEADOWDALE DR DENTON NC 27239 59 MEADOWDALE DR

177  NEW HOPE CHURCH RD STAR NC 27356 522 PERRY ST

525  WARNER RD TROY NC 27371 525 WARNER RD

253  NC HWY 731  W MT GILEAD NC 27306 253 NC HWY 731 W

127  FREEMAN ELECTRIC RD TROY NC 27371 127 FREEMAN ELECTRIC RD

321  RANKIN FARM RD JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 321 RANKIN FARM RD

R S T U V W
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004503



YTD PC MASTER

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 9105723384 W

TROY NC 27371 9105723917 W

TROY NC 27371 9102203872 W

TROY NC 27371 9105723765 W

TROY NC 27371 9105723427 W

TROY NC 27371 9105726865 W

TROY NC 27371 9105730009 W

CANDOR NC 27229 9109754301 W

TROY NC 27371 9109750082 W

TROY NC 27371 9109754050 W

TROY NC 27371 9105727456 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9104395749 B

CANDOR NC 27229 9105712317 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 9102200216 W

TROY NC 27371 9105723040 W

TROY NC 27371 W

BISCOE NC 27209 B

TROY NC 27371 9102200217 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9104396770 W

STAR NC 27356 W

TROY NC 27371 3368800066 W

TROY NC 27371 9105721287 W

STAR NC 27356 9105736766 W

TROY NC 27371 9105761488 W

TROY NC 27371 9105761488 W

TROY NC 27371 9109750953 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 7049841800 W

CANDOR NC 27229 9102201695 W

BISCOE NC 27209 9104289335 W

TROY NC 27371 9102201650 W

CANDOR NC 27229 9109744300 B

STAR NC 273560784 9108284027 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9104399151 A

BISCOE NC 27209 9102202624 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9102205452 W

BISCOE NC 27209 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

TROY NC 273713126 9102200751 W

TROY NC 27371 9105761926 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9109758775 W

TROY NC 27371 3365218702 W

JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 9109744577 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004504



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 71 NC Y 10/4/1972 |T1| TROY 1

NL M 72 NC Y 3/17/1978 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 65 NC Y 6/16/1975 |T1| TROY 1

NL M 71 NC Y 10/4/1982 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 61 NC Y 10/6/1980 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 75 NC Y 5/19/1988 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 79 NC Y 4/14/1970 |T2| TROY 2

NL M 65 SC N 7/12/1976 |T2| TROY 2 TT

NL M 79 NC Y 4/18/1970 |T2| TROY 2

NL F 75 NC Y 4/13/1970 |T2| TROY 2

NL F 63 NC Y 9/24/1977 |T2| TROY 2

UN F 66 SC Y 10/4/1976 |CAN| CANDOR

NL M 68 NC Y 4/3/1978 |T2| TROY 2 TT

NL M 65 NC Y 10/1/1976 |T2| TROY 2

NL F 65 NC N 7/10/1976 |T2| TROY 2 TT

NL F 63 NC Y 4/1/1978 |CHE| CHEEKS CREEK

NL F 60 NC Y 2/15/1991 |MTG| MT GILEAD

NL M 73 NC Y 2/28/1992 |CAN| CANDOR TC

NL F 49 NC Y 10/12/1993 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 67 NC Y 1/19/1994 |T2| TROY 2 TT

UN M 64 SC Y 2/7/1994 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 47 NC Y 3/3/1994 |T1| TROY 1 TT

NL M 67 NC Y 3/26/1994 |BIS| BISCOE TB

NL M 75 NC Y 4/5/1994 |T2| TROY 2 TT

NL F 51 SC Y 6/16/1995 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 45 NC Y 10/4/2016 |STA| STAR

NL F 58 NC Y 6/25/1996 |T2| TROY 2 TT

NL F 82 VA Y 10/4/1996 |UWH| UWHARRIE

NL M 44 NC Y 10/8/1996 |STA| STAR TS

NL F 55 NC Y 9/29/1997 |T2| TROY 2

NL M 52 NC Y 9/29/1997 |T2| TROY 2

NL F 44 MD Y 2/11/1999 |T2| TROY 2 TT

UN M 64 CT Y 2/28/2000 |UWH| UWHARRIE

NL M 40 NC Y 2/28/2000 |CAN| CANDOR TC

NL M 68 NC Y 9/30/1976 |BIS| BISCOE TB

NL M 43 NC Y 5/13/2002 |T2| TROY 2 TT

UN F 38 NC Y 3/18/2002 |CAN| CANDOR

UN F 65 NC Y 8/16/2002 |BIS| BISCOE TB

UN M 42 OC Y 8/10/2002 |PEE| PEE DEE TM

NL M 42 NC Y 3/7/2003 |BIS| BISCOE TB

NL M 44 NC Y 4/7/2003 |MTG| MT GILEAD

NL M 73 NC Y 4/7/1970 |BIS| BISCOE

UN F 68 NC Y 8/18/2004 |MTG| MT GILEAD

NL F 40 NC Y 12/21/2007 |12| DENTON #12 DEN

UN F 38 NC Y 7/8/2005 |STA| STAR

NL F 37 NC Y 7/11/2005 |T1| TROY 1

NL M 35 NC Y 2/4/2022 |CHE| CHEEKS CREEK

NL M 50 WV Y 1/19/2007 |T2| TROY 2

NL F 68 NC Y 3/1/2008 |ROC| ROCKY SPRINGS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004505



YTD PC MASTER

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

CANDOR 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

BISCOE 8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

STAR 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

CANDOR 8 20A 20A 29

BISCOE 8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

BISCOE 8 20A 20A 29

MT GILEAD 8 20A 20A 29

BISCOE 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

DENTON 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649
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YTD PC MASTER

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH5

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH5

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

80 D

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5 WADF WADEVILLE

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

BB BC BD BE
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649
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28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TC CANDOR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB BISCOE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TS STAR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TC CANDOR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB BISCOE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB BISCOE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TM MT GILEAD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TB BISCOE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

DEN DENTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1951 |T1| |T1|

N 1950 |T1| |T1|

N 1957 |T1| |T1|

N 1951 |T1| |T1|

N 1961 |T1| |T1|

N 1947 |T1| |T1|

N 1943 |T2| |T2|

N 1957 |T2| |T2|

N 1943 |T2| |T2|

N 1947 |T2| |T2|

N 1959 |T2| |T2|

N 1956 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1954 |T2| |T2|

N 1957 |T2| |T2|

N 1957 |T2| |T2|

N 1959 |CHE| |CHE|

N 1962 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1949 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1973 |T1| |T1|

N 1955 |T2| |T2|

N 1958 |T1| |T1|

N 1975 |T1| |T1|

N 1955 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1947 |T2| |T2|

N 1971 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1977 |STA| |STA|

N 1964 |T2| |T2|

N 1940 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1978 |STA| |STA|

N 1967 |T2| |T2|

N 1970 |T2| |T2|

N 1978 |T2| |T2|

N 1958 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1982 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1954 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1979 |T2| |T2|

N 1984 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1957 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1980 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1980 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1978 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1949 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1954 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1982 |12| |12|

N 1984 |STA| |STA|

N 1985 |T1| |T1|

N 1987 |CHE| |CHE|

N 1972 |T2| |T2|

N 1954 |ROC| |ROC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19601
19602
19603
19604
19605
19606
19607
19608
19609
19610
19611
19612
19613
19614
19615
19616
19617
19618
19619
19620
19621
19622
19623
19624
19625
19626
19627
19628
19629
19630
19631
19632
19633
19634
19635
19636
19637
19638
19639
19640
19641
19642
19643
19644
19645
19646
19647
19648
19649
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YTD PC MASTER

CY2949 CY000002949 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 935 A ACTIVE A1

CY29983 CY000029983 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199423636 A ACTIVE AV

CY30796 CY000030796 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199424800 A ACTIVE AV

CY31071 CY000031071 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199425206 A ACTIVE AV

CY31198 CY000031198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199425379 A ACTIVE AV

CY31318 CY000031318 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 62 MONTGOMERY 199436172 A ACTIVE AP

CY32526 CY000032526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 92267 A ACTIVE AP

CY32706 CY000032706 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199427860 A ACTIVE AV

CY33199 CY000033199 REP DEM REP to DEM 62 MONTGOMERY 199428630 A ACTIVE AV

CY33429 CY000033429 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199428977 A ACTIVE AV

CY33432 CY000033432 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199428981 A ACTIVE AV

CY33456 CY000033456 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199429026 A ACTIVE AV

CY33884 CY000033884 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199429741 A ACTIVE AP

CY34068 CY000034068 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91732 A ACTIVE AV

CY34356 CY000034356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199430514 A ACTIVE AV

CY34514 CY000034514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199430751 A ACTIVE AV

CY35025 CY000035025 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394237 A ACTIVE AP

CY35191 CY000035191 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199431963 A ACTIVE AP

CY35416 CY000035416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199432366 A ACTIVE AP

CY35485 CY000035485 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199432460 A ACTIVE AV

CY35498 CY000035498 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199432476 A ACTIVE AV

CY35516 CY000035516 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199432508 A ACTIVE A1

CY35597 CY000035597 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 91815 A ACTIVE AV

CY35604 CY000035604 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199432652 A ACTIVE AV

CY35846 CY000035846 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199433003 A ACTIVE A2

CY35970 CY000035970 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199433247 A ACTIVE AV

CY36190 CY000036190 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199433710 A ACTIVE AV

CY37312 CY000037312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435691 A ACTIVE AP

CY37393 CY000037393 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435844 A ACTIVE AV

CY37396 CY000037396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435847 A ACTIVE AP

CY4316 CY000004316 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 2327 A ACTIVE AP

CY5110 CY000005110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 3135 A ACTIVE A1

CY5111 CY000005111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 3136 A ACTIVE A1

CY5275 CY000005275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 3304 A ACTIVE AP

CY5310 CY000005310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 3339 A ACTIVE AP

CY5336 CY000005336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 3365 A ACTIVE AP

CY5865 CY000005865 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 3906 A ACTIVE AP

CY6275 CY000006275 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 4519 A ACTIVE AV

CY6365 CY000006365 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 4610 A ACTIVE AV

CY6716 CY000006716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 4966 A ACTIVE AV

CY8682 CY000008682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 6967 A ACTIVE AV

CY8768 CY000008768 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 7053 A ACTIVE AP

CY8957 CY000008957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 7242 A ACTIVE AV

CY9157 CY000009157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 7445 A ACTIVE AV

CY9667 CY000009667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 7960 A ACTIVE AP

CZ106002 CZ000106002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199436002 A ACTIVE AV

CZ44293 CZ000044293 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221700 A ACTIVE AN

CZ58852 CZ000058852 REP DEM REP to DEM 62 MONTGOMERY 199430178 A ACTIVE AV

CZ69244 CZ000069244 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 394454 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED SMITH GEANIE HAYWOOD

VERIFIED LUCAS JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFIED KINSEY FLOYD WILLIAM

VERIFIED PELOVSKI GABRIELA

VERIFIED BARRINGER JESSICA ALLEJAH

VERIFICATION PENDING GOFORTH GARRETT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURROUGHS TRENT WESTON

VERIFIED WELLAND STEPHANIE NICOLE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ DAVID ANTONIO

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DEANNE BETH

VERIFIED BLAKE TIMOTHY ANTHONY

VERIFIED COPE RONALD DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING JAIMES JARAMILLO SHIANA SELET

VERIFIED HOUSE DAVID CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED STUTTS TAYLOR GRACE

VERIFIED LILLY LORENZO TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCSWAIN SIDNEY MILENA

VERIFICATION PENDING MORENO-GONZALEZ LEONEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEETS LILY ARIYANA

VERIFIED DAWSON ALAINA GRACE

VERIFIED HELMS JOHNNY LYNN

UNVERIFIED SMITH ZAREK LANE

VERIFIED HUMMER RYAN THOMAS

VERIFIED THOMPSON ETHAN MARK

CONFIRMATION PENDING REEDER MATTHEW AARON

VERIFIED FINNEGAN KAREN MARY

VERIFIED ROBERTSON STEVE MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN PATSY RUTH

VERIFIED JONES LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAMORA VILLALOBOS MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YANCEY DENNIS JORDAN

UNVERIFIED MANESS DONNA SASSER

UNVERIFIED MANESS EDWARD WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROCK PHILLIP HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLICUTT JAMES C

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLICUTT TERRY L

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ARCHIE J

VERIFIED HAYWOOD ALAN KEITH

VERIFIED KIME DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED STRIDER PHYLLIS STORY

VERIFIED HARE FRANKLIN STOKES

VERIFICATION PENDING HUSSEY ROBIN LOVE

VERIFIED MARTIN GERALDINE HOWARD

VERIFIED RUSSELL JANET LAZAROWICZ

VERIFICATION PENDING COGGINS SHELIA H

VERIFIED ALLEN DONNA MCFADDEN

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH SHARON LYNN

VERIFIED BOONE MATTEA ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW SCHMITT RICHARD JOSEPH

L M N O P Q
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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315 E WAREHOUSE ST CANDOR NC 27229 PO BOX 388

171  NICHOLS DR STAR NC 27356 171 NICHOLS DR

II 124  HAZZARDS CV NEW LONDON NC 28127 124 HAZZARDS CV

1003 S BURKHEAD ST CANDOR NC 27229 PO BOX 568

313  WILLIAMS ST TROY NC 27371 313 WILLIAMS ST

115  DARK SPRINGS MT TRL TROY NC 27371 115 DARK SPRINGS MT TRL

103 N 1ST ST   #301 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 103 N 1ST ST # 301

126 N MAIN ST MT GILEAD NC 27306 PO BOX 279

1597  US HWY 220 ALT  S CANDOR NC 27229 PO BOX 869

325 S WHISKEY RD CANDOR NC 27229 325 S WHISKEY RD

1941  NC HWY 24-27  E BISCOE NC 27209 1941 NC HWY 24-27 E

JR 179  THIRD AVE NEW LONDON NC 28127 179 THIRD AVE

870  CEDAR CREEK RD BISCOE NC 27209 870 CEDAR CREEK RD

2000  WOODHAVEN DR   #111 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 2000 WOODHAVEN DR # 111

127  HAITHCOCK ST TROY NC 27371 127 HAITHCOCK ST

540  PARKERTOWN RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 PO BOX 604

7517  OLIVE BRANCH RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 7517 OLIVE BRANCH RD

329 E MAIN ST CANDOR NC 27229 PO BOX 1487

710  ELDORADO ST TROY NC 27371 710 ELDORADO ST

1897  LOVE JOY RD TROY NC 27371 1897 LOVE JOY RD

JR 282  PORTERS GLN NEW LONDON NC 28127 282 PORTERS GLN

114  MORRIS ST TROY NC 27371 114 MORRIS ST

1434  SALISBURY AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1434 SALISBURY AVE

109  MAGGIE DR MT GILEAD NC 27306 109 MAGGIE DR

127  HAITHCOCK ST TROY NC 27371 PO BOX 663

1009  FAIRFIELD RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 5121 WOODRUN ON TILLERY

155  DENNIS RD TROY NC 27371 155 DENNIS RD

602  HICKORY ST TROY NC 27371 602 HICKORY ST

367  NORTHWOOD DR TROY NC 27371 367 NORTHWOOD DR

118  BRIDGETT CT CANDOR NC 27229 PO BOX 913

122  MALLARD LN CANDOR NC 27229 122 MALLARD LN

812  MANESS RD STAR NC 27356 812 MANESS RD

812  MANESS RD STAR NC 27356 812 MANESS RD

3933  LOVE JOY RD TROY NC 27371 3933 LOVE JOY RD

3555  LOVE JOY RD TROY NC 27371 3555 LOVE JOY RD

2426  NC HWY 134  N TROY NC 27371 2426 NC HWY 134 N

6686  NC HWY 73  W MT GILEAD NC 27306 6686 NC HWY 73 W

161  HAITHCOCK RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 161 HAITHCOCK RD

3997  NC HWY 109  S MT GILEAD NC 27306 P O BOX 1375

1160  MCKAY HILL RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 1160 MCKAY HILL RD

569  FLOYD FARM RD TROY NC 27371 569 FLOYD FARM RD

203  COTTON CREEK RD STAR NC 27356 PO BOX 359

539  OKEEWEMEE-STAR RD STAR NC 27356 PO BOX 651

2252  US HWY 220 ALT  N STAR NC 27356 2252 US HWY 220 ALT N

250  CORBETT RD TROY NC 27371 250 CORBETT RD

412  JULIUS CHAMBERS AVE MT GILEAD NC 27306 PO BOX 1284

3985  WAGON WAY MIDLAND NC 28107 3985 WAGON WAY

804  DENNIS ST TROY NC 27371 804 DENNIS ST

5912  MEADOWMERE DR MONROE NC 28110 5912 MEADOWMERE DR

R S T U V W
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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CANDOR NC 272290388 9105726736 W

STAR NC 27356 9105722330 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

BISCOE NC 272090568 9109744707 O

TROY NC 27371 3369640604 W

TROY NC 27371 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273060279 9106069169 W

CANDOR NC 272290869 3365216316 O

CANDOR NC 27229 9102200900 W

BISCOE NC 27209 9109752829 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 3364615608 W

BISCOE NC 27209 3364603096 O

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7043228331 B

TROY NC 27371 9105721805 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273060604 9104394170 B

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

BISCOE NC 272091487 7046068489 O

TROY NC 27371 3363015981 W

TROY NC 27371 9109758219 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 8034481967 W

TROY NC 27371 9109759436 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7044412238 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 7045508248 W

CANDOR NC 272290663 9105284514 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273069592 2392870817 W

TROY NC 27371 9105760197 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 9109753855 W

CANDOR NC 272290913 9102200948 O

CANDOR NC 27229 W

STAR NC 27356 W

STAR NC 27356 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 W

TROY NC 27371 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9104394514 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9105727982 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

TROY NC 27371 9105761232 W

STAR NC 27356 9105716199 W

STAR NC 27356 9104282066 W

STAR NC 27356 9104284334 W

TROY NC 27371 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273061284 9109210861 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

TROY NC 27371 8032350030 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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NL F 55 NC Y 9/13/1985 |CAN| CANDOR TC

NL M 30 NC Y 8/16/2010 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

UN M 66 OH Y 6/28/2012 |ELD| ELDORADO

HL F 28 NC Y 8/26/2012 |CAN| CANDOR TC

NL F 28 NC Y 9/15/2012 |T2| TROY 2 TT

UN U 30 Y 3/25/2022 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL U 28 Y 3/27/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

UN F 45 NY Y 3/11/2016 |MTG| MT GILEAD TM

HL M 24 NC Y 9/27/2016 |BIS| BISCOE

NL F 30 NC N 10/14/2016 |CAN| CANDOR TC

UN M 55 NC Y 10/14/2016 |BIS| BISCOE

NL M 53 OH Y 10/14/2016 |ELD| ELDORADO

HL F 23 NC Y 4/17/2017 |BIS| BISCOE

NL M 23 KY Y 2/9/2022 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL F 22 NC Y 4/19/2017 |T2| TROY 2

UN M 37 NC Y 6/5/2018 |MTG| MT GILEAD TM

NL F 21 NC Y 3/25/2022 |011| 011

HL M 21 NC Y 6/21/2019 |CAN| CANDOR TC

NL F 21 NC Y 7/18/2018 |T1| TROY 1 TT

NL F 22 NC Y 5/15/2017 |T1| TROY 1

NL M 49 SC Y 10/25/2019 |ELD| ELDORADO

NL M 21 NC Y 12/6/2018 |T1| TROY 1 TT

UN M 24 FL Y 2/21/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL M 21 NC Y 12/31/2019 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 23 NC Y 2/19/2020 |T2| TROY 2

NL F 65 NY Y 5/22/2020 |UWH| UWHARRIE

UN M 80 VA Y 9/3/2020 |UWH| UWHARRIE

UN F 80 NC Y 10/26/2021 |T1| TROY 1 TT

NL F 19 NC Y 12/26/2021 |T2| TROY 2

HL F 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |CAN| CANDOR

NL M 66 NC Y 6/1/1982 |CAN| CANDOR

NL F 62 NC Y 4/3/1978 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

NL F 65 NC Y 2/21/1976 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

NL M 70 NC Y 4/8/1984 |OPH| OPHIR

NL M 83 NC Y 4/6/1970 |OPH| OPHIR

NL M 60 NC N 3/24/1980 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

NL M 69 NC N 9/30/1972 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 71 NC Y 9/29/1972 |MTG| MT GILEAD

NL M 62 NC Y 3/23/1978 |MTG| MT GILEAD

NL F 71 NC Y 10/9/1978 |MTG| MT GILEAD

NL M 62 NC Y 10/4/1980 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

NL F 67 NC Y 10/7/1974 |STA| STAR TS

NL F 75 CA Y 3/29/1982 |STA| STAR

NL F 73 PA Y 9/26/1975 |STA| STAR

NL F 75 NC Y 4/18/1970 |T1| TROY 1

NL F 27 NC Y 2/22/2022 |MTG| MT GILEAD TM

UN F 64 NY Y 4/7/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 40 NC Y 11/17/2017 |T1| TROY 1 TT

UN U 36 Y 4/3/2022 |031| 031 97

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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CANDOR 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

CANDOR 8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

MT GILEAD 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

CANDOR 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 29

MT GILEAD 8 20A 20A 29

8 20B 20C 35

CANDOR 8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

STAR 8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 20A 20A 29

MT GILEAD 8 20A 20A 29

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

55 4

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH6

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH7

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH4

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH4

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

83 CAB

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH3

68 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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HAN HANDY

HAN HANDY

HAN HANDY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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TC CANDOR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TC CANDOR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TM MT GILEAD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TC CANDOR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TM MT GILEAD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

TC CANDOR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TS STAR 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

TM MT GILEAD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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N 1967 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1992 |LIT| |LIT|

N 1956 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1994 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1994 |T2| |T2|

N 1992 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1994 |0002| |0002|

N 1977 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1998 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1992 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1967 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1969 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1999 |BIS| |BIS|

N 1999 |0007| |0007|

N 2000 |T2| |T2|

N 1985 |MTG| |MTG|

N 2001 |011| |011|

N 2001 |CAN| |CAN|

N 2001 |T1| |T1|

N 2000 |T1| |T1|

N 1973 |ELD| |ELD|

N 2001 |T1| |T1|

N 1998 |0002| |0002|

N 2001 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1999 |T2| |T2|

N 1957 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1942 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1942 |T1| |T1|

N 2003 |T2| |T2|

N 2003 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1956 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1960 |LIT| |LIT|

N 1957 |LIT| |LIT|

N 1952 |OPH| |OPH|

N 1939 |OPH| |OPH|

N 1962 |LIT| |LIT|

N 1953 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1951 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1960 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1951 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1960 |T2| |T2|

N 1955 |STA| |STA|

N 1947 |STA| |STA|

N 1949 |STA| |STA|

N 1947 |T1| |T1|

N 1995 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1958 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1982 |T1| |T1|

N 1986 |031| |031|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19650
19651
19652
19653
19654
19655
19656
19657
19658
19659
19660
19661
19662
19663
19664
19665
19666
19667
19668
19669
19670
19671
19672
19673
19674
19675
19676
19677
19678
19679
19680
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
19686
19687
19688
19689
19690
19691
19692
19693
19694
19695
19696
19697
19698
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CZ75549 CZ000075549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217552 A ACTIVE AP

CZ94051 CZ000094051 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 952220 A ACTIVE AP

DA109884 DA000109884 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 77192 A ACTIVE AV

DA50286 DA000050286 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91757 A ACTIVE AV

DB121846 DB000121846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263989 A ACTIVE AV

DB171147 DB000171147 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 197419 A ACTIVE AP

DB172972 DB000172972 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 167702 A ACTIVE AV

DB177457 DB000177457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959077 A ACTIVE AV

DB195147 DB000195147 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 309983 A ACTIVE AV

DB249945 DB000249945 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391584 A ACTIVE AV

DB254941 DB000254941 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 350560 A ACTIVE A1

DB257134 DB000257134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392231 A ACTIVE AV

DB272711 DB000272711 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 373936 A ACTIVE AV

DB307309 DB000307309 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391850 A ACTIVE AV

DB6876 DB000006876 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91774 A ACTIVE AV

DD155824 DD000155824 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30153301 A ACTIVE AP

DE194545 DE000194545 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263415 A ACTIVE AV

DE221011 DE000221011 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390327 A ACTIVE AV

DE298260 DE000298260 REP LIB REP to LIB 29 DAVIDSON 263880 A ACTIVE AV

DE315639 DE000315639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391656 A ACTIVE AV

DF18388 DF000018388 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 92247 A ACTIVE AP

DJ9633 DJ000009633 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199436170 A ACTIVE AP

DK32016 DK000032016 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263593 A ACTIVE AV

DL239162 DL000239162 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390861 A ACTIVE AV

DL240148 DL000240148 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91742 A ACTIVE AV

DL272130 DL000272130 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30203447 A ACTIVE AP

DM33293 DM000033293 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 242868 A ACTIVE AV

DN100858 DN000100858 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 262953 A ACTIVE AV

DN101535 DN000101535 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 242061 A ACTIVE AV

DN102391 DN000102391 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435889 A ACTIVE AV

DN109166 DN000109166 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263055 A ACTIVE AV

DN110842 DN000110842 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265063 A ACTIVE AP

DN111582 DN000111582 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263218 A ACTIVE AV

DN113294 DN000113294 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 224506 A ACTIVE AV

DN113551 DN000113551 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 240494 A ACTIVE AV

DN115593 DN000115593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199425090 A ACTIVE AP

DN127117 DN000127117 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 264514 A ACTIVE AP

DN131720 DN000131720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 77996 A ACTIVE A1

DN134341 DN000134341 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264184 A ACTIVE AV

DN134533 DN000134533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263469 A ACTIVE AV

DN137088 DN000137088 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264140 A ACTIVE AV

DN144074 DN000144074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30205175 A ACTIVE AP

DN144587 DN000144587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435982 A ACTIVE AV

DN146205 DN000146205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 230171 A ACTIVE AV

DN146251 DN000146251 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263598 A ACTIVE AV

DN153313 DN000153313 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 250034 A ACTIVE AV

DN156100 DN000156100 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263284 A ACTIVE AV

DN159229 DN000159229 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263132 A ACTIVE AV

DN160838 DN000160838 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199434002 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS BRITTANY

VERIFICATION PENDING EDMONDS ASHLEIGH LAUREN

VERIFIED HANES CAITLYN MAREE

VERIFIED GARCIA BROOKE HUGHES

VERIFIED HOLLANDSWORTH BARBARA ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESCOTT IVEY KENNETH

VERIFIED PRUETT KENNETH DANIEL

VERIFIED BOWDREN REBECCA HADLEY

VERIFIED SWEETER JOHN FRANCIS

VERIFIED KELLUM ABI LYNN

UNVERIFIED SMALL JOSEPH DANIEL

VERIFIED PITTMAN JULIE HURST

VERIFIED DAVIS CAITLYN MARIE

VERIFIED LLOYD KIARA CHANEL

VERIFIED COOK RICHARD AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUY JOHN VI

VERIFIED MILLER SAMANTHA WELLS

VERIFIED PHAM JENNIFER THU

VERIFIED LIDDICOAT SLOANE ELERI BRANWYN

VERIFIED HEMINGWAY MAXLEE COBY

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSITER CAMERON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WISSMAN GLORIA

VERIFIED WATTERS LEONA MAYFRED

VERIFIED SWISHER CHERYL

VERIFIED SIMPSON MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER ALEXUS YASMINE

VERIFIED CREWS MATTHEW DALE

VERIFIED JONES EDGAR MARTIN

VERIFIED REDWINE SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JONES KRISTIN LUDLUM

VERIFIED AUSTIN ERIC ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING WOLF BETTY SUE

VERIFIED FREEMAN IRENE BREWER

VERIFIED ELLIOTT BRANDY MICHELLE

VERIFIED MAYNARD ASHLEY YATES

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS ALLEN SHAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING FRASIER APRIL MARIE

UNVERIFIED LITTLE TERESA MONIKE

VERIFIED BOYD MELISSA ILENE

VERIFIED RUMPLE SAMANTHA DAWN

VERIFIED EARLS ANGELA ELLINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACH CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED EMERSON JACOB LEE

VERIFIED WARD LINDSAY SUE

VERIFIED KENYON GREGORY WAYNE

VERIFIED CARVANTES COURTNEY DANIELLE

VERIFIED YUTZY GRACIE LEE

VERIFIED RATLIFF JESSICA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTRONG TIMOTHY GRAYSON

L M N O P Q
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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445  STEEPLECHASE TRL SALISBURY NC 28144 445 STEEPLECHASE TRL

112  ELDER ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 112 ELDER ST

522  CHURCH ST LOCUST NC 28097 522 CHURCH ST

1409  ROSS DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1409 ROSS DR

5407  FORESTER DR HIGH POINT NC 27265 5407 FORESTER DR

5990  RIDGE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 5990 RIDGE RD

208 S MAIN ST FAITH NC 28041 10820 HIGHWAY 52

106  SHALLOW FORD DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 106 SHALLOW FORD DR

JR 3005  SPRUELL CT WAXHAW NC 28173 3005 SPRUELL CT

1206  ROUNDHILL CT MONROE NC 28110 1206 ROUNDHILL CT

3905  BRITTANY CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3905 BRITTANY CT

1476  AUGUSTUS BEAMON DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1476 AUGUSTUS BEAMON DR

5225  DUDLEY RD MONROE NC 28112 5225 DUDLEY RD

4508  SPRINGVIEW DR MONROE NC 28112 4508 SPRINGVIEW DR

125  AIKMAN AVE NORWOOD NC 28128 125 AIKMAN AVE

807  BARTRAM AVE CONCORD NC 28025 807 BARTRAM AVE

413  BREWER ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 413 BREWER ST

2102  WILLOWCREST DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2102 WILLOWCREST DR

502  FAIRVIEW DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 502 FAIRVIEW DR

205  MOOREFIELD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 205 MOOREFIELD DR

910  COUNTRY MILL RD STANFIELD NC 28163 910 COUNTRY MILL RD

240  DEBERRY RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 240 DEBERRY RD

511  INDIAN WELLS CIR LEXINGTON NC 27295 511 INDIAN WELLS CIR

309 E PARK RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 309 E PARK RD

415  BABBLING BROOK LN LOCUST NC 28097 415 BABBLING BROOK LN

4128  LONG ARROW ST CONCORD NC 28025 4128 LONG ARROW ST

445  RALPH MILLER RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 445 RALPH MILLER RD

JR 239  STAR DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 239 STAR DR

377  LANSDOWNE PL WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 377 LANSDOWNE PL

1032  BLACK ANKLE RD STAR NC 27356 1032 BLACK ANKLE RD

150 S MINERS TRL LEXINGTON NC 27292 150 S MINERS TRL

5888  MIDWAY SCHOOL RD   #32 THOMASVILLE NC 27360 5830 ZELMA BLVD

103  TREETOP CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 103 TREETOP CT

174  GARDENIA CT LEXINGTON NC 27295 174 GARDENIA CT

2175  RIDGE RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2175 RIDGE RD

317  SHOE FACTORY RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 317 SHOE FACTORY RD

100  KIRKWOOD AVE LEXINGTON NC 27292 100 KIRKWOOD AVE

1501  LIBERTY AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1501 LIBERTY AVE

2449  CID RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 2449 CID RD

1107 W HOLLY HILL RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1107 W HOLLY HILL RD

1220  TURTLE ROCK WAY   #2H HIGH POINT NC 27265 1220 TURTLE ROCK WAY # 2H

1761  RED BIRD CIR SE CONCORD NC 28025 1761 RED BIRD CIR SE

625  ELDORADO ST TROY NC 27371 625 ELDORADO ST

2464  ST STEPHENS CT HIGH POINT NC 27265 2464 ST STEPHENS CT

135  ROSEMARY DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 135 ROSEMARY DR

151  AMBROSE LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 151 AMBROSE LN

997  YATES RD DENTON NC 27239 997 YATES RD

300  DUKE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 300 DUKE DR

122  CEDAR CREEK RD BISCOE NC 27209 122 CEDAR CREEK RD

R S T U V W
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9105834620 W

LOCUST NC 28097 2523146365 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

ROCKWELL NC 281389790 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 8438306191 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MONROE NC 28112 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

NORWOOD NC 28128 9106126192 W

CONCORD NC 28025 A

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

STANFIELD NC 28163 U

MT GILEAD NC 27306 2526192286 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

LOCUST NC 28097 9197984958 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 U

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

STAR NC 27356 U

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

TRLR 3 HIGH POINT NC 272634406 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9105712036 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7048616141 B

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

TROY NC 27371 O

HIGH POINT NC 27265 I

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

BISCOE NC 27209 3363025912 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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NL F 36 NC Y 3/25/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 30 NC Y 11/2/2018 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL F 27 TN Y 3/14/2017 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN F 40 Y 2/11/2022 |0008| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 8 ALB

UN F 54 NJ Y 3/8/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN M 89 NC Y 8/29/2013 |44| MIDWAY #44

NL M 40 NC Y 11/12/2015 |10| FAITH FAI

NL F 37 NC Y 3/15/2022 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL M 50 NY Y 8/28/2016 |028D| 028D 5

UN U 29 Y 2/13/2022 |030| 030 2

NL U 29 Y 8/20/2019 |038B| 038B 9

UN U 31 Y 3/4/2022 |029C| 029C

UN F 26 FL Y 10/9/2020 |026| 026

NL F 23 NC Y 2/22/2022 |019| 019 99

NL M 79 N 2/8/2022 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL M 49 OC Y 11/1/2017 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL U 53 Y 2/4/2022 |62| THOMASVILLE 2 #62 THOM

UN F 37 Y 12/30/2021 |019| 019

NL U 25 Y 3/1/2022 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

UN U 23 Y 2/15/2022 |040| 040 6

UN U 33 N 3/23/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 STAN

UN F 76 N 3/25/2022 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL F 87 NY Y 2/15/2022 |28| LEXINGTON 4 #28

NL F 66 OH Y 1/20/2022 |014| 014 6

NL M 26 GA Y 2/10/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN F 24 Y 10/21/2020 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN M 27 Y 2/24/2020 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

UN U 63 Y 1/9/2022 |48| REEDS/YADKIN COLLEGE #48

NL F 43 KS Y 1/22/2020 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

UN U 37 Y 1/6/2022 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

NL M 35 WV Y 1/14/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

UN F 40 Y 3/30/2022 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

NL F 80 NC Y 1/24/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

NL F 37 NC Y 1/31/2018 |78| TYRO #78

NL F 34 Y 12/19/2019 |82| WELCOME #82

UN M 45 NC Y 5/8/2012 |WAD| WADEVILLE

UN F 33 Y 3/21/2022 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

UN F 37 NC Y 9/8/2017 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL U 57 Y 3/17/2022 |54| SILVER VALLEY #54

UN U 38 Y 2/9/2022 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74 THOM

UN F 42 Y 3/14/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

NL U 42 Y 10/31/2020 |11-02| 11-02 CON

UN M 26 Y 2/18/2022 |T1| TROY 1 TT

NL F 32 NY Y 10/12/2018 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

UN U 55 Y 2/15/2022 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL F 23 NC Y 9/23/2020 |74| THOMASVILLE 9 #74

NL U 22 Y 1/29/2022 |14| EMMONS # 14

UN F 47 Y 1/20/2022 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

UN M 21 NC Y 9/30/2020 |BIS| BISCOE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

FAITH 8 19C 19C 33

8 16A 16A 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20C 35

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 29

8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

TROY 8 20A 20A 29

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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76 R

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

80 D

80 D

76 R

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

68 6

69 3

69 4

69 5

55 2

68 6

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

73 CAB

80 T

68 6

81 L06

68 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH5

81 D

69 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

73 CAB

80 D

81 D

80 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

81 D

80 D

81 D

81 D

81 D

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

81 L05

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

80 D

80 D

80 D

83 CAB

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH5

80 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 L06

67 CM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #6

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5 WADF WADEVILLE

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5 WADF WADEVILLE

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

FAI FAITH 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

TT TROY 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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N 1986 |28| |28|

N 1992 |02| |02|

N 1995 |0024| |0024|

N 1982 |0008| |0008|

N 1968 |02| |02|

N 1933 |44| |44|

N 1982 |10| |10|

N 1985 |11| |11|

N 1972 |028| |028|

N 1993 |030| |030|

N 1993 |038B| |038B|

N 1991 |029C| |029C|

N 1996 |026| |026|

N 1999 |019| |019|

N 1943 |0027| |0027|

N 1973 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1969 |62| |62|

N 1985 |019| |019|

N 1997 |40| |40|

N 1999 |040| |040|

N 1989 |0023| |0023|

N 1946 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1935 |28| |28|

N 1956 |014| |014|

N 1996 |0024| |0024|

N 1998 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1995 |44| |44|

N 1959 |48| |48|

N 1979 |80| |80|

N 1985 |LIT| |LIT|

N 1987 |52| |52|

N 1982 |72| |72|

N 1942 |84| |84|

N 1985 |78| |78|

N 1988 |82| |82|

N 1977 |WAD| |WAD|

N 1989 |38| |38|

N 1985 |0010| |0010|

N 1965 |54| |54|

N 1984 |74| |74|

N 1980 |02| |02|

N 1980 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1996 |T1| |T1|

N 1990 |02| |02|

N 1967 |44| |44|

N 1999 |74| |74|

N 2000 |14| |14|

N 1975 |40| |40|

N 2001 |BIS| |BIS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19699
19700
19701
19702
19703
19704
19705
19706
19707
19708
19709
19710
19711
19712
19713
19714
19715
19716
19717
19718
19719
19720
19721
19722
19723
19724
19725
19726
19727
19728
19729
19730
19731
19732
19733
19734
19735
19736
19737
19738
19739
19740
19741
19742
19743
19744
19745
19746
19747
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DN164012 DN000164012 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263567 A ACTIVE AV

DN165897 DN000165897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263535 A ACTIVE AV

DN167085 DN000167085 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263204 A ACTIVE AV

DN170457 DN000170457 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264966 A ACTIVE AP

DN17079 DN000017079 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199432019 A ACTIVE AV

DN35237 DN000035237 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263316 A ACTIVE AV

DN55434 DN000055434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199436101 A ACTIVE AP

DN88757 DN000088757 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 252616 A ACTIVE AP

DN89092 DN000089092 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392431 A ACTIVE AV

DN92238 DN000092238 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 263339 A ACTIVE AV

DN94300 DN000094300 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435888 A ACTIVE AV

DP10117 DP000010117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 9273 A ACTIVE A1

DP10258 DP000010258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 9430 A ACTIVE AP

DP11482 DP000011482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 10807 A ACTIVE AP

DP11989 DP000011989 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 11402 A ACTIVE AV

DP12034 DP000012034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 11451 A ACTIVE AP

DP12035 DP000012035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 11452 A ACTIVE AP

DP12429 DP000012429 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 11908 A ACTIVE AP

DP12495 DP000012495 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 11979 A ACTIVE AV

DP13039 DP000013039 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 12584 A ACTIVE AV

DP13186 DP000013186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 12756 A ACTIVE AV

DP15630 DP000015630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 15503 A ACTIVE AV

DP15822 DP000015822 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 15724 A ACTIVE AV

DP16017 DP000016017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 15950 A ACTIVE AP

DP16877 DP000016877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 16925 A ACTIVE AP

DP16943 DP000016943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 17001 A ACTIVE AP

DP17187 DP000017187 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 17275 A ACTIVE AP

DP20582 DP000020582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 21094 A ACTIVE AV

DP20604 DP000020604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 21119 A ACTIVE AP

DP20694 DP000020694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 21211 A ACTIVE AP

DP20747 DP000020747 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 21269 A ACTIVE AP

DP20999 DP000020999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 21554 A ACTIVE AP

DP22115 DP000022115 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 22801 A ACTIVE AV

DP22116 DP000022116 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 22802 A ACTIVE AV

DP22592 DP000022592 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 23348 A ACTIVE AV

DP24227 DP000024227 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 945947 A ACTIVE AV

DP24370 DP000024370 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 959058 A ACTIVE AV

DP25577 DP000025577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 26744 A ACTIVE AP

DP2647 DP000002647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 701 A ACTIVE AV

DP2648 DP000002648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 702 A ACTIVE AV

DP26554 DP000026554 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 27880 A ACTIVE AP

DP26703 DP000026703 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 28045 A ACTIVE AV

DP31334 DP000031334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 955908 A ACTIVE AP

DP3343 DP000003343 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 1501 A ACTIVE AP

DP35533 DP000035533 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 927160 A ACTIVE AP

DP35863 DP000035863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 927490 A ACTIVE AP

DP36563 DP000036563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 928190 A ACTIVE AP

DP36804 DP000036804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 928431 A ACTIVE AP

DP38460 DP000038460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959253 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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VERIFIED YUTZY JOAS F

VERIFIED MARTINEZ QUINTERO RICKY

VERIFIED RICE JENNIFER DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMPLER KAITLYN REEVES

VERIFIED POOLE DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED SCARBOROUGH CHARLES WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING AUMAN KAREN COBLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIVETTE EMILY CRAFT

VERIFIED HANSEN CHRISTINE LADAWN

VERIFIED MOORHOUSE SHELLY CRUTHIS

VERIFIED JONES DANIEL KYLE

UNVERIFIED BLUE JAMES MACON

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDERS CYNTHIA MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB MYRTLE H

VERIFIED ROBERTS JAMES DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEAD GRETCHEN CAMPBELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEAD JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVINER ANNIE BRAYBOY

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT HOWARD LEE

VERIFIED WRIGHT VICKIE WILLIAMS

VERIFIED GATEWOOD MYRTLE STURDIVANT

VERIFIED SHULER BESS YORK

VERIFIED TAYLOR MICHAEL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB GEORGE ADRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCQUAGE RAYMEL COLLINS

VERIFICATION PENDING COX WARREN CARROL

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLERBE MELVIN

VERIFIED BRYANT BOBBY REECE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAULK EVERETTE TRACY

VERIFICATION PENDING SELLARS LENA COOK

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAVES HORACE EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER NANCY BAUCOM

VERIFIED O'NEAL THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED O'NEAL WANDA ROBSON

VERIFIED BRAYBOY JAMES DOUGLAS

VERIFIED STANCIL KELLY RICARDO

VERIFIED CHAVIS TERASA

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHEA CATHERINE MONROE

VERIFIED COLTRANE JOHNNY DOUGAN

VERIFIED COLTRANE PATRICIA YORK

VERIFICATION PENDING STROMAN ERNESTINE ROLLINS

VERIFIED PREVATTE ANITA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLEAN TARA GWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTMAN PATRICIA JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER NANCY ADEIMY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS DIANNE OVERBY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JOAN CROWLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER KEVIN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MICHAEL JANET LOUISE

L M N O P Q
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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977  YATES RD DENTON NC 27239 977 YATES RD

505  RANDOLPH ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 505 RANDOLPH ST

420  WONDERLAND DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 420 WONDERLAND DR

391  SOUTHERN WOODS DR WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 391 SOUTHERN WOODS DR

170  FOREST LAKE CT MT GILEAD NC 27306 170 FOREST LAKE CT

405  BREWER ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 405 BREWER ST

5213  LOVE JOY RD TROY NC 27371 5213 LOVE JOY RD

3041  BUFFET LN MONROE NC 28110 3041 BUFFET LN

1025  SEMINOLE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1025 SEMINOLE DR

1240  TURTLE ROCK WAY   #2D HIGH POINT NC 27265 1240 TURTLE ROCK WAY # 2D

1032  BLACK ANKLE RD STAR NC 27356 1032 BLACK ANKLE RD

158  LUTHER ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 158 LUTHER ST

280  HICKORY ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 280 HICKORY ST

130  MITCHELL AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 130 MITCHELL AVE

605 S US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 PO BOX 118

399 S US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 399 S US 1 HWY

399 S US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 399 S US 1 HWY

124  OAKLEAF DR HAMLET NC 28345 124 OAKLEAF DR

172  LEAR ST CORDOVA NC 28330 PO BOX 291

1021  OAK AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 PO BOX 176

108  ELLERBE GROVE CHURCH RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 108 ELLERBE GROVE CHURCH RD

125  GREYLYN RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 125 GREYLYN RD

200  SNEAD AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 200 SNEAD AVE

JR 1107  LAUREL AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1107 LAUREL AVE

508  BATTLEY DAIRY RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 508 BATTLEY DAIRY RD

279  SPRING HILL CHURCH RD HAMLET NC 28345 279 SPRING HILL CHURCH RD

JR 232  WAYMON CHAPEL RD HAMLET NC 28345 232 WAYMON CHAPEL RD

134  LAKESIDE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 134 LAKESIDE DR

156  TWIN OAKS ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 156 TWIN OAKS

469  OLD CHARLOTTE HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 469 OLD CHARLOTTE HWY

1773 N US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1773 N US 1 HWY

183  DAN MCDONALD RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 183 DAN MCDONALD RD

170  CLAYTON CARRIKER RD ELLERBE NC 28338 PO BOX 895

170  CLAYTON CARRIKER RD ELLERBE NC 28338 PO BOX 895

1439  JONES SPRING CHURCH RD ELLERBE NC 28338 1439 JONES SPRING CHURCH RD

446  GREEN LAKE RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 446 GREEN LAKE RD

124 N STEWART ST   #4 ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 124 N STEWART ST # 4

109  CHASE ST HAMLET NC 28345 109 CHASE ST

517  CLAYTON CARRIKER RD ELLERBE NC 28338 517 CLAYTON CARRIKER RD

517  CLAYTON CARRIKER RD ELLERBE NC 28338 517 CLAYTON CARRIKER RD

1018  PINERIDGE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1018 PINERIDGE DR

109  ST JAMES ST CORDOVA NC 28330 247 SANDHILL RD

241  RUMMAGE PACKHOUSE RD ELLERBE NC 28338 241 RUMMAGE PACKHOUSE RD

122  PEACE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 122 PEACE DR

1501 N US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1501 N US 1 HWY

160  KENRIC PT ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 160 KENRIC PT

155  NORTH ST HAMLET NC 28345 155 NORTH ST

183  DAN MCDONALD RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 183 DAN MCDONALD RD

510 S CAROLINE ST   #G38 ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 510 S CAROLINE ST # G38

R S T U V W
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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DENTON NC 27239 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 O

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 3363023398 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

TROY NC 27371 3369632356 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

STAR NC 27356 U

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108955082 W

CORDOVA NC 28330 9109958392 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108955684 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108955684 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9105820329 W

CORDOVA NC 28330 W

CORDOVA NC 28330 9102061387 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9105826776 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104100655 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104177204 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104199222 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9109950212 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9105825123 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103341100 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108952417 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109977891 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109971053 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9109972134 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9109954874 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9106522474 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104616622 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 I

HAMLET NC 28345 B

ELLERBE NC 28338 9106524747 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9106524747 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104108114 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103342180 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9103739060 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103340508 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102808995 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109954541 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9105823116 I

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 4172295422 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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NL M 27 VA Y 2/14/2022 |14| EMMONS # 14

HL M 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

UN F 39 Y 1/25/2022 |54| SILVER VALLEY #54

UN F 19 Y 3/24/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A

UN F 67 NC Y 7/5/2019 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 53 NC Y 2/1/2022 |62| THOMASVILLE 2 #62 THOM

NL F 64 NC Y 3/15/2022 |OPH| OPHIR

NL F 39 NC Y 1/27/2011 |034| 034

UN U 52 Y 3/11/2022 |028B| 028B 1

NL F 38 NC Y 2/2/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN U 38 Y 1/6/2022 |LIT| LITTLE RIVER

NL M 67 NC Y 3/16/1976 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL F 70 SC Y 3/20/1972 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL F 86 SC Y 10/24/1964 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL M 56 NC Y 4/8/1994 |05| WOLF PIT #2

NL F 90 SC Y 5/15/1954 |05| WOLF PIT #2

NL M 92 NC Y 5/15/1954 |05| WOLF PIT #2

NL F 69 NC Y 10/5/1988 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 88 NC Y 10/27/1956 |06| WOLF PIT #3

NL F 58 NC Y 10/4/1986 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL F 80 NC Y 10/5/1992 |07| WOLF PIT #4

NL F 62 NC Y 10/10/1988 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL M 63 NC Y 10/5/1992 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 80 MA Y 9/24/1992 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL F 87 SC N 4/18/1970 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 68 NC Y 4/4/1990 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 50 NC Y 10/2/1990 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 73 NC Y 4/9/1982 |03| ROCKINGHAM #3

NL M 89 NC Y 10/29/1960 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL F 54 GA Y 3/11/1994 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 71 NC Y 9/24/1982 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL F 60 NC Y 7/2/1980 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL M 74 NC Y 10/10/1988 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL F 65 NC Y 10/10/1988 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL M 59 NC Y 3/25/1991 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL M 45 NC Y 6/24/2015 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL F 49 NC Y 3/10/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL F 73 DC Y 5/10/1996 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 80 NC Y 10/24/1964 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL F 80 NC Y 10/24/1964 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL F 69 NC Y 11/5/1996 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL F 50 NC Y 2/10/1997 |06| WOLF PIT #3

NL F 43 NC Y 9/13/2020 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL F 80 NC Y 10/10/1988 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

UN F 67 SC N 10/7/2003 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL F 68 NC Y 3/3/2004 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

UN F 68 NC Y 8/20/2004 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

UN M 61 NC Y 9/21/2004 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

NL F 75 MO Y 3/28/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

8 20B 20B 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

8 20A 20A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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80 D

80 T

80 D

80 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

80 T

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

69 3

68 6

80 D

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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DAVIDSON CO

T'VILLE CITY

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #1

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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HS SANITARY-HS
BF BG BH BI BJ BK

19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796
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N 1995 |14| |14|

N 2001 |68| |68|

N 1983 |54| |54|

N 2003 |80| |80|

N 1955 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1969 |62| |62|

N 1958 |OPH| |OPH|

N 1983 |034| |034|

N 1970 |028| |028|

N 1984 |02| |02|

N 1984 |LIT| |LIT|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1952 |04| |04|

N 1936 |04| |04|

N 1966 |05| |05|

N 1932 |05| |05|

N 1930 |05| |05|

N 1953 |09| |09|

N 1934 |06| |06|

N 1964 |01| |01|

N 1942 |07| |07|

N 1960 |11| |11|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1942 |01| |01|

N 1935 |09| |09|

N 1954 |09| |09|

N 1972 |09| |09|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1933 |11| |11|

N 1968 |02| |02|

N 1951 |11| |11|

N 1962 |11| |11|

N 1948 |13| |13|

N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1963 |13| |13|

N 1977 |11| |11|

N 1973 |01| |01|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1942 |13| |13|

N 1942 |13| |13|

N 1953 |01| |01|

N 1972 |06| |06|

N 1979 |13| |13|

N 1942 |02| |02|

N 1955 |11| |11|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1954 |09| |09|

N 1961 |11| |11|

N 1947 |01| |01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19748
19749
19750
19751
19752
19753
19754
19755
19756
19757
19758
19759
19760
19761
19762
19763
19764
19765
19766
19767
19768
19769
19770
19771
19772
19773
19774
19775
19776
19777
19778
19779
19780
19781
19782
19783
19784
19785
19786
19787
19788
19789
19790
19791
19792
19793
19794
19795
19796

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004543



YTD PC MASTER

DP38768 DP000038768 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 930395 A ACTIVE AP

DP39013 DP000039013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 940378 A ACTIVE AV

DP39074 DP000039074 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 946425 A ACTIVE AP

DP39185 DP000039185 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 930830 A ACTIVE AP

DP39739 DP000039739 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 931483 A ACTIVE AV

DP40437 DP000040437 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 932291 A ACTIVE AP

DP40773 DP000040773 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 951747 A ACTIVE A2

DP40915 DP000040915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959258 A ACTIVE AP

DP41478 DP000041478 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 933478 A ACTIVE AP

DP42055 DP000042055 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 958815 A ACTIVE AV

DP42434 DP000042434 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 934578 A ACTIVE AV

DP43221 DP000043221 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 935496 A ACTIVE AP

DP43495 DP000043495 DEM REP DEM to REP 4 ANSON 36410 A ACTIVE A1

DP43701 DP000043701 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 957545 A ACTIVE AV

DP44978 DP000044978 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 937535 A ACTIVE AV

DP45406 DP000045406 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 77 RICHMOND 956079 A ACTIVE AP

DP45942 DP000045942 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199436084 A ACTIVE AV

DP46237 DP000046237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 945470 A ACTIVE AP

DP4667 DP000004667 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199436085 A ACTIVE AV

DP48331 DP000048331 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959254 A ACTIVE AP

DP48404 DP000048404 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 941776 A ACTIVE AV

DP48447 DP000048447 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 941834 A ACTIVE AV

DP48979 DP000048979 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 942474 A ACTIVE AP

DP49121 DP000049121 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959050 A ACTIVE AP

DP49774 DP000049774 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 943557 A ACTIVE AV

DP49988 DP000049988 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 944361 A ACTIVE AV

DP50206 DP000050206 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 944080 A ACTIVE AV

DP50543 DP000050543 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 944661 A ACTIVE AV

DP50803 DP000050803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958850 A ACTIVE AV

DP50984 DP000050984 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959029 A ACTIVE AV

DP51030 DP000051030 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 945283 A ACTIVE AP

DP51055 DP000051055 LIB REP LIB to REP 84 STANLY 77892 A ACTIVE AV

DP51764 DP000051764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958997 A ACTIVE AV

DP52126 DP000052126 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 952060 A ACTIVE AV

DP52159 DP000052159 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 946891 A ACTIVE AP

DP5232 DP000005232 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959235 A ACTIVE AP

DP52943 DP000052943 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958918 A ACTIVE AV

DP53090 DP000053090 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 959222 A ACTIVE AP

DP53897 DP000053897 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 949443 A ACTIVE AP

DP53982 DP000053982 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 949574 A ACTIVE AV

DP54482 DP000054482 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 77 RICHMOND 958907 A ACTIVE AV

DP54574 DP000054574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 950432 A ACTIVE AP

DP54663 DP000054663 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216961 A ACTIVE AV

DP55293 DP000055293 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 951423 A ACTIVE AV

DP55486 DP000055486 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 951694 A ACTIVE AP

DP56032 DP000056032 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 952504 A ACTIVE AV

DP56063 DP000056063 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 952554 A ACTIVE AV

DP56192 DP000056192 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 952766 A ACTIVE AV

DP56203 DP000056203 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 952785 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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VERIFICATION PENDING CAGLE JOSEPH ALLEN

VERIFIED PETTY KARIEM ANTWON SAHMARK

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD CHRISTY DANIYELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEAD JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFIED ROBINSON RICHARD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MELISSA KAY

CONFIRMATION PENDING JOHNSON MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUBBARD SHAMIQUE DIVINE EQUASIA

VERIFICATION PENDING CALVERT DAVID BRENTEN

VERIFIED RATLIFF CHASSIDY SHARDAE

VERIFIED RHYNE WANDA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROE KASEY JENKINS

UNVERIFIED TREADAWAY TIMOTHY OTIS

VERIFIED BROWN RAVEN NICOLE

VERIFIED POWELL MARSHALL STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING EADIE RONALD EVERETT

VERIFIED SCOTT JERRY LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANK WAYNE EARL

VERIFIED SCOTT DIANNE BETHUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MURRAY JULIE DEAN

VERIFIED MURPHY BEN

VERIFIED LOWERY MATTHEW LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROADY ELIZABETH JAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL CAROLNESHIA QUANTINA

VERIFIED MCBRIDE DAQUAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED GATHINGS KAYLEE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PRUDEN ALEXIS MARIE

VERIFIED KELSEY BAYLEE MARIE

VERIFIED LITTLE GREGORY JAMES

VERIFIED POTTERFIELD JAMES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CAMERON PRESSLEY

VERIFIED CLARK EDWARD GRAHAM

VERIFIED PATTERSON DORIAN GABRIELLE MONEE

VERIFIED STUART JERREN KEEFE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAGLEY RICKY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEYS CATHY WALLACE

VERIFIED LEVINER AARON CHASE

VERIFICATION PENDING APPLEBY DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS WILLIAM CLYDE THOMAS

VERIFIED SALE ERICA TURNER

VERIFIED HABER DAKOTA JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL JEREMY LAVON

VERIFIED NORTH MEREDITH BROOKE

VERIFIED BRIGMAN JOSHUA SETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORMICK JUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED TARLTON JESSICA MARIE

VERIFIED LEGRAND DANYAEL CHAVES

VERIFIED BORNHORST JULIA MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH HALEIGH ALYSSA

L M N O P Q
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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109  ERICA DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 109 ERICA DR

310  MIZPAH RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 310 MIZPAH RD

800  PICKETT ST   #5 ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 800 PICKETT ST # 5

399 S US 1 HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 399 S US 1 HWY

171  DOBBINS LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 171 DOBBINS LN

120  ELDER ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 120 ELDER ST

383  NORTHSIDE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 383 NORTHSIDE DR

206  KING DR HAMLET NC 28345 206 KING DR

134  PINE LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 134 PINE LN

119  DEANNA LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 119 DEANNA LN

489  RICHMOND RD EXT ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 489 RICHMOND RD EXT

623  STANLEY AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 623 STANLEY AVE

217  BENNETT ST WADESBORO NC 28170 217 BENNETT ST

183  OSBORNE RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 183 OSBORNE RD

123  BIRDIE LN HAMLET NC 28345 123 BIRDIE LN

185  SAFIE 6TH ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 185 SAFIE 6TH ST

336  LAKE TILLERY TRL MT GILEAD NC 27306 8034 TWIN HARBOR DR

104  WOODSIDE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 104 WOODSIDE DR

336  LAKE TILLERY TRL MT GILEAD NC 27306 8034 TWIN HARBOR DR

252  SCHOOL ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 252 SCHOOL ST

263  MCGIRT RD HAMLET NC 28345 263 MCGIRT RD

847  NC 381 HWY HAMLET NC 28345 847 NC 381 HWY

1412  CAUTHEN DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1412 CAUTHEN DR

130  BREANNER LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 504 LOCH HAVEN RD

163  HAWKINS LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 163 HAWKINS LN

847  NC 381 HWY HAMLET NC 28345 847 NC 381 HWY

641  NC 381 HWY HAMLET NC 28345 641 NC 381 HWY

104  LAKESHORE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 104 LAKESHORE DR

JR 301  KING DR HAMLET NC 28345 301 KING DR

III 141 E MAIN ST ELLERBE NC 28338 141 E MAIN ST

363  OLD CHARLOTTE HWY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 363 OLD CHARLOTTE HWY

38596  AIRPORT RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 38596 AIRPORT RD

107 N LONG DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 107 N LONG DR

204  BRYAN CIR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 204 BRYAN CIR

468  OLD GIBSON RD HAMLET NC 28345 468 OLD GIBSON RD

271 W NC 73 HWY ELLERBE NC 28338 271 W NC 73 HWY

797  SANDHILL RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1036 E OMEGA DR

221  CARTLEDGE CREEK RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 221 CARTLEDGE CREEK RD

155  NORTH ST HAMLET NC 28345 155 NORTH ST

162  FREEMAN MILL RD HAMLET NC 28345 162 FREEMAN MILL RD

173  LONG LEAF LN HAMLET NC 28345 173 LONG LEAF LN

138  CENTER ST CORDOVA NC 28330 PO BOX 1045

117  SHAMROCK DR SALISBURY NC 28144 117 SHAMROCK DR

205  BRYAN CIR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 205 BRYAN CIR

125  JONES SPRING CHURCH RD ELLERBE NC 28338 125 JONES SPRING CHURCH RD

166  POPPY SEED DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 166 POPPY SEED DR

105  RAVENHILL DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 105 RAVENHILL DR

913  ANN ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 913 ANN ST

127  VIRGINIA AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 127 VIRGINIA AVE

R S T U V W
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109953881 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104177077 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104343591 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102062978 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102068677 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102066345 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104344522 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9104343984 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102061005 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108953546 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109950103 W

WADESBORO NC 28170 U

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9105066769 W

HAMLET NC 28345 8439029187 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108000910 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273069501 9109951197 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 4234356143 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273069501 9109952520 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104611676 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9102067210 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9103340339 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108179952 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109951538 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9109785754 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9107169008 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109959015 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9107104031 B

ELLERBE NC 28338 8434531599 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109959491 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9107476078 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104179232 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9104179536 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 W

SAN TAN VALLEY AZ 85143 9103876726 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104798553 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9105823116 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9104615781 W

HAMLET NC 28345 7042815258 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9104618130 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103343549 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9104611142 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108956218 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103155681 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 3176577212 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102062050 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
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19838
19839
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19842
19843
19844
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NL M 62 MO Y 12/16/2005 |06| WOLF PIT #3

NL M 34 NC Y 11/16/2011 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL F 39 NC Y 10/21/2015 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 34 NC Y 5/8/2006 |05| WOLF PIT #2

NL M 35 MD Y 1/16/2007 |03| ROCKINGHAM #3

UN F 55 LA Y 9/5/2007 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL F 61 SC Y 9/11/2018 |03| ROCKINGHAM #3

NL M 33 SC Y 3/29/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

UN M 32 Y 3/12/2008 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

UN F 33 Y 1/10/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1

NL F 74 NC Y 6/30/2008 |03| ROCKINGHAM #3

NL F 35 NC Y 10/1/2008 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

UN U 57 NC Y 10/24/2016 |WADES| WADESBORO WADE

UN F 41 NC Y 2/16/2021 |07| WOLF PIT #4

NL M 52 NC Y 7/29/2009 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 35 FL Y 9/22/2020 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL M 66 NC Y 3/16/2022 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 62 NY Y 11/25/2014 |03| ROCKINGHAM #3

NL F 65 NC Y 3/16/2022 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL F 48 NC Y 3/28/2022 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL M 49 NC Y 9/13/2012 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 32 NC Y 9/20/2012 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

UN F 41 Y 10/12/2012 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

UN F 28 Y 3/9/2022 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 27 WA Y 3/19/2013 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL F 27 NC Y 12/9/2013 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL F 63 NY Y 8/14/2013 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

UN M 26 NC Y 1/21/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

UN M 36 SC Y 3/3/2022 |12| MINERAL SPRINGS #1 12

NL F 27 NC Y 10/10/2014 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 26 NC Y 8/25/2017 |0016| PALMERVILLE

NL F 26 NC Y 2/24/2022 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 24 NC Y 11/3/2018 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 58 IL Y 2/12/2016 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

UN F 56 Y 3/22/2022 |12| MINERAL SPRINGS #1

NL M 24 NC Y 2/10/2022 |07| WOLF PIT #4

NL F 32 MD Y 3/18/2022 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 71 NC Y 12/28/2016 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL F 35 NC Y 2/3/2017 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 27 AR Y 2/9/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 24 NC Y 10/10/2017 |06| WOLF PIT #3

UN F 24 Y 3/9/2022 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL M 22 NC Y 6/12/2018 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 42 NC Y 7/31/2018 |13| MINERAL SPRINGS #2

NL F 22 NC Y 6/30/2017 |03| ROCKINGHAM #3

NL M 21 NC Y 4/13/2018 |06| WOLF PIT #3

NL F 21 IN Y 12/6/2018 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL F 21 NC Y 7/5/2018 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
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8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

WADESBORO 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

ELLERBE 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 33

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

55 D7 COMMISSION #7 SCH7

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

76 R

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

WADE WADESBORO 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

12 ELLERBE 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845
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N 1960 |06| |06|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1983 |01| |01|

N 1988 |05| |05|

N 1987 |03| |03|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1961 |03| |03|

N 1989 |09| |09|

N 1990 |02| |02|

N 1989 |01| |01|

N 1948 |03| |03|

N 1987 |02| |02|

N 1965 |W1| |W1|

N 1981 |07| |07|

N 1970 |09| |09|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1956 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1960 |03| |03|

N 1957 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1974 |04| |04|

N 1973 |09| |09|

N 1990 |09| |09|

N 1981 |01| |01|

N 1994 |02| |02|

N 1995 |02| |02|

N 1995 |09| |09|

N 1959 |09| |09|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1986 |12| |12|

N 1995 |02| |02|

N 1996 |0016| |0016|

N 1996 |01| |01|

N 1998 |01| |01|

N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1966 |12| |12|

N 1998 |07| |07|

N 1990 |02| |02|

N 1951 |09| |09|

N 1987 |09| |09|

N 1995 |09| |09|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1998 |41| |41|

N 2000 |01| |01|

N 1980 |13| |13|

N 2000 |03| |03|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 2001 |02| |02|

N 2001 |02| |02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19797
19798
19799
19800
19801
19802
19803
19804
19805
19806
19807
19808
19809
19810
19811
19812
19813
19814
19815
19816
19817
19818
19819
19820
19821
19822
19823
19824
19825
19826
19827
19828
19829
19830
19831
19832
19833
19834
19835
19836
19837
19838
19839
19840
19841
19842
19843
19844
19845

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004553



YTD PC MASTER

DP56277 DP000056277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 952876 A ACTIVE AP

DP56359 DP000056359 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 952968 A ACTIVE AP

DP56382 DP000056382 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 952995 A ACTIVE AV

DP58018 DP000058018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 955494 A ACTIVE AV

DP58932 DP000058932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 957057 A ACTIVE AV

DP59130 DP000059130 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 957363 A ACTIVE A2

DP59264 DP000059264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 957577 A ACTIVE AV

DP59618 DP000059618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 958121 A ACTIVE AV

DP59673 DP000059673 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 958196 A ACTIVE AP

DP59790 DP000059790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958360 A ACTIVE AP

DP59830 DP000059830 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958441 A ACTIVE AV

DP6108 DP000006108 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 4709 A ACTIVE AV

DP7072 DP000007072 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 5808 A ACTIVE AP

DP7432 DP000007432 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 6222 A ACTIVE AP

DP7433 DP000007433 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 6223 A ACTIVE AP

DP7906 DP000007906 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 6751 A ACTIVE AV

DP7934 DP000007934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 6780 A ACTIVE AV

DP8457 DP000008457 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 7360 A ACTIVE AV

DP8582 DP000008582 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 7511 A ACTIVE AV

DP9123 DP000009123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 8132 A ACTIVE AV

DP9366 DP000009366 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 8416 A ACTIVE AV

DR87910 DR000087910 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 41979 A ACTIVE AN

DR95543 DR000095543 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217031 A ACTIVE AV

DR96418 DR000096418 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394446 A ACTIVE AN

DS100893 DS000100893 LIB REP LIB to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264992 A ACTIVE AP

DS119377 DS000119377 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263503 A ACTIVE AV

DS72466 DS000072466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 187689 A ACTIVE AP

DS94272 DS000094272 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265095 A ACTIVE AP

DT100470 DT000100470 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 99242 A ACTIVE AV

DT100507 DT000100507 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 203397 A ACTIVE AV

DT103711 DT000103711 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 102483 A ACTIVE AV

DT104533 DT000104533 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 103305 A ACTIVE AV

DT104534 DT000104534 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 103306 A ACTIVE AV

DT104831 DT000104831 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 186132 A ACTIVE AP

DT105057 DT000105057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 103829 A ACTIVE AP

DT106178 DT000106178 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 67798 A ACTIVE AV

DT106654 DT000106654 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216955 A ACTIVE AV

DT106821 DT000106821 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 105593 A ACTIVE AV

DT107923 DT000107923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 106695 A ACTIVE AV

DT108148 DT000108148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263164 A ACTIVE AV

DT10836 DT000010836 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 8911 A ACTIVE AV

DT108573 DT000108573 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217696 A ACTIVE AP

DT109711 DT000109711 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216203 A ACTIVE AV

DT109721 DT000109721 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263100 A ACTIVE AV

DT109812 DT000109812 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 108584 A ACTIVE AV

DT110222 DT000110222 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216907 A ACTIVE AV

DT110228 DT000110228 REP LIB REP to LIB 80 ROWAN 109000 A ACTIVE AV

DT111756 DT000111756 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 110528 A ACTIVE AV

DT114135 DT000114135 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 333704 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVERAS MERCEDES NEVAEH

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMIREZ-HERNANDEZ YADIRA

VERIFIED COBLE ADISON MORGAN

VERIFIED MUNOZ GISSELL

VERIFIED HOLLINGSWORTH JUSTICE SHALAYA

CONFIRMATION PENDING MIGLIORE ANDREW FRANCIS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS NIJA ANTWON

VERIFIED GARCIA-GUZMAN LESLIE LIZETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY AMYA LILLYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKHART FELICIA MONIQUES

VERIFIED PARKER ISAIAH MEDLIN

VERIFIED GOBLE CYNTHIA DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEATON JEANNETTE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LADNER JODI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LADNER ROBERT DENNIS

VERIFIED MELVIN CHARLES KENNETH

VERIFIED MILLER HARRY JAMES

VERIFIED RICHARDSON MICHAEL TERRY

VERIFIED CHAVIS JANICE ROGERS

VERIFIED WALLACE JIMMY RAY

VERIFIED KELSEY TAMMY E

UNVERIFIED NEW BURLESON DOMINIQUE LYNN

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR BEVERLY ALICE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROGERS SUSAN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS LESLEE MORGAN

VERIFIED POWELL AMANDA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TUSCHAK KELLY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUZMAN JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED ANDERSON SCOTT CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HALL AMANDA KAYE

VERIFIED BLAZER JOHN EDWARD

VERIFIED KARRIKER THOMAS EUGENE

VERIFIED KARRIKER MARY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREER JASON EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HANNAH TAMMY ELAINE

VERIFIED CLARK AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HUTCHINSON NATHAN WAYNE

VERIFIED ERVIN MARTHA JENNIFER

VERIFIED HONBARRIER ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ADEGBENJO JOHN

VERIFIED WELLS KRISTIE FRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN TAMERA JOYNER

VERIFIED SCHUBERTH ROBERT FRANCIS

VERIFIED STEGALL CYNTHIA NICOLLE

VERIFIED KICINSKI SHANE THOMAS

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT SAVANNA LEIGH

VERIFIED MARTIN DANIEL LEE

VERIFIED MELTON TARA LEAH

UNVERIFIED SAFRIT JASON SCOTT

L M N O P Q
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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1013  PINERIDGE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1013 PINERIDGE DR

104  KAMPUS DR HAMLET NC 28345 104 KAMPUS DR

111  CAROLYNS MILL PL ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 111 CAROLYNS MILL PL

116  SANDHURST DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 116 SANDHURST DR

103  THOMAS ST HAMLET NC 28345 103 THOMAS ST

314  EDWARDS ST HAMLET NC 28345 314 EDWARDS ST

102  CARLA CT ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 102 CARLA CT

84  SHORT ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 84 SHORT ST

109  SHANNON DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 109 SHANNON DR

107  HAZELWOOD AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 107 HAZELWOOD AVE

114  BENJI RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 114 SAFIE THIRD ST

148  POOLE RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 148 POOLE RD

115  SHADY LN ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 PO BOX 1283

199  ENTWISTLE RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 PO BOX 1661

199  ENTWISTLE RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 PO BOX 1661

711  STANLEY AVE ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 711 STANLEY AVE

JR 109  PAGE ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 PO BOX 1873

644  SANDY RIDGE CHURCH RD ELLERBE NC 28338 644 SANDY RIDGE CHURCH RD

111  COX ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 111 COX ST

197  GIBSON DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 197 GIBSON DR

104  LAKESHORE DR ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 104 LAKESHORE DR

201  DEAN ST LILESVILLE NC 28091 PO BOX 101

1225  SILVERTRACE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 1225 SILVERTRACE DR

8008  BEACON HILLS RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 8008 BEACON HILLS RD

147  TOWHEE TRL LEXINGTON NC 27295 147 TOWHEE TRL

659  ROLLING RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 210 N LIBRARY ST

2881  GILES RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2881 GILES RD

189  HASTY SCHOOL RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 189 HASTY SCHOOL RD

112 S MAIN ST FAITH NC 28041 112 S MAIN ST

215 N ROWAN AVE SPENCER NC 28159 161 LEEWOOD LN

JR 120  BIRCHWOOD DR SALISBURY NC 28146 120 BIRCHWOOD DR

955  GODBEY RD SALISBURY NC 28147 955 GODBEY RD

955  GODBEY RD SALISBURY NC 28147 955 GODBEY RD

4460  JACK BROWN RD SALISBURY NC 28147 4460 JACK BROWN RD

2040  POOLE RD SALISBURY NC 28146 2040 POOLE RD

38005  HOPKINS RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 38005 HOPKINS RD

1035  LONG CREEK LN SALISBURY NC 28146 1035 LONG CREEK LN

225  FREEDOM DR SALISBURY NC 28147 225 FREEDOM DR

1015  POTNECK RD SALISBURY NC 28147 1015 POTNECK RD

413  YOWE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 413 YOWE DR

4293  PATTERSON RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 4293 PATTERSON RD

250  LAKEFRONT DR SALISBURY NC 28146 250 LAKEFRONT DR

575  CARSON RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 PO BOX 1768

2595  STOKES RD DENTON NC 27239 2595 STOKES RD

2960  MONTANA DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2960 MONTANA DR

575 S MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 575 S MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE

2120  BERTHA ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2120 BERTHA ST

624  BROWNRIGG RD SALISBURY NC 28144 624 BROWNRIGG RD

3321  KELLYSTONE DR MONROE NC 28110 3321 KELLYSTONE DR

R S T U V W
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109958454 O

HAMLET NC 28345 9107306102 O

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103340777 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102069430 O

HAMLET NC 28345 9104798951 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9102067670 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103318328 O

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104616801 O

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104346285 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9104346520 B

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103312195 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109976540 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28380 9108177587 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28380 9108958793 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28380 9108958793 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109951222 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28380 9109973436 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9102068772 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108959711 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9109957182 W

LILESVILLE NC 280910101 7046900593 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

GREENVILLE NC 278581330 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

FAITH NC 28041 W

SALISBURY NC 281466318 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 9802346690 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 281451768 U

DENTON NC 27239 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 7049336996 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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NL F 21 NC Y 5/30/2017 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

HL F 21 NC Y 12/5/2017 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1

NL F 21 SC Y 1/16/2018 |11| BEAVER DAM #2

HL F 21 CA Y 7/27/2020 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL F 26 NC Y 11/3/2020 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL M 20 NY Y 12/10/2020 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

UN M 30 NC Y 2/24/2021 |06| WOLF PIT #3

HL F 19 NC Y 7/27/2021 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL F 42 PA Y 9/17/2021 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 19 NC Y 10/5/2021 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL F 70 VA Y 4/6/1972 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL F 65 NC Y 10/4/1989 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1

NL F 60 NY Y 1/29/1990 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 66 PA Y 1/29/1990 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL M 64 NC Y 10/7/1977 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL M 73 NC Y 4/5/1972 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1 2

NL M 58 NC Y 2/12/1992 |16| BLACK JACK #1

NL F 69 NC Y 3/21/1990 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL M 72 NC Y 2/9/1972 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL F 54 NC Y 12/30/1991 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

NL F 36 NC Y 1/21/2022 |LILE| LILESVILLE LILE

NL U 72 Y 3/14/2022 |11| FRANKLIN SAL

UN U 34 Y 4/1/2022 |037A| 037A 6

NL F 31 NC Y 3/25/2022 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 21 NC Y 2/10/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL F 40 NC Y 5/1/2012 |78| TYRO #78

NL M 52 NY Y 4/1/2022 |72| THOMASVILLE 8 #72

NL M 39 NC Y 4/18/2002 |10| FAITH FAI

NL F 40 NC Y 8/1/2020 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL M 68 TN Y 2/12/2003 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

UN M 72 NC Y 6/2/2003 |32| UNITY

UN F 71 NC Y 6/3/2003 |32| UNITY

NL M 37 NC Y 8/2/2018 |21| NORTH LOCKE

NL F 58 PA Y 8/7/2003 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL F 41 NC Y 11/29/2012 |0017| NEW LONDON

UN M 36 NC Y 3/9/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 58 NC Y 2/4/2004 |21| NORTH LOCKE SAL

NL F 40 NC Y 4/22/2004 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 62 Y 1/24/2022 |76| THOMASVILLE 10 #76

NL F 69 Y 2/20/1976 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 64 Y 4/6/2022 |23| MORGAN #2

UN U 45 Y 1/19/2022 |07| CLEVELAND

UN U 45 Y 1/19/2022 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL M 48 NY Y 8/12/2004 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 37 NC Y 3/7/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL M 36 NC Y 9/9/2004 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 42 SC Y 10/7/2004 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 38 NC Y 8/16/2018 |006| 006

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

LILESVILLE 8 16A 16A 29

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

FAITH 8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20B 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 7 TOWNSHIP #07

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

76 R

69 4

81 D

81 D

81 D

80 D

76 R

76 R

76 R

77 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

76 R

76 R

76 R

80 D

83 R

76 R

77 R

80 D

83 R

76 R

83 K

76 R

69 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

LILE LILESVILLE 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

FAI FAITH 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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N 2001 |01| |01|

N 2001 |01| |01|

N 2001 |11| |11|

N 2001 |01| |01|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 2002 |09| |09|

N 1992 |06| |06|

N 2003 |02| |02|

N 2003 |01| |01|

N 1980 |01| |01|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 1952 |02| |02|

N 1957 |01| |01|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1956 |02| |02|

N 1958 |02| |02|

N 1949 |01| |01|

N 1964 |16| |16|

N 1953 |02| |02|

N 1950 |02| |02|

N 1968 |02| |02|

N 1986 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1988 |037A| |037A|

N 1991 |82| |82|

N 2001 |52| |52|

N 1982 |78| |78|

N 1970 |72| |72|

N 1983 |10| |10|

N 1982 |28| |28|

N 1954 |46| |46|

N 1950 |32| |32|

N 1951 |32| |32|

N 1985 |21| |21|

N 1964 |15| |15|

N 1981 |0017| |0017|

N 1986 |46| |46|

N 1964 |21| |21|

N 1982 |11| |11|

N 1960 |76| |76|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1958 |23| |23|

N 1977 |07| |07|

N 1977 |56| |56|

N 1974 |44| |44|

N 1985 |36| |36|

N 1986 |17| |17|

N 1980 |40| |40|

N 1984 |006| |006|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
19846
19847
19848
19849
19850
19851
19852
19853
19854
19855
19856
19857
19858
19859
19860
19861
19862
19863
19864
19865
19866
19867
19868
19869
19870
19871
19872
19873
19874
19875
19876
19877
19878
19879
19880
19881
19882
19883
19884
19885
19886
19887
19888
19889
19890
19891
19892
19893
19894
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DT115526 DT000115526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 114298 A ACTIVE AV

DT116493 DT000116493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217711 A ACTIVE AN

DT116613 DT000116613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91830 A ACTIVE AV

DT116766 DT000116766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 115538 A ACTIVE AV

DT116980 DT000116980 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 175438 A ACTIVE AV

DT117113 DT000117113 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 115885 A ACTIVE AV

DT117239 DT000117239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 116011 A ACTIVE AV

DT117299 DT000117299 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 213898 A ACTIVE AV

DT117809 DT000117809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 116581 A ACTIVE AV

DT117857 DT000117857 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 116629 A ACTIVE AV

DT11944 DT000011944 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 10034 A ACTIVE AP

DT119717 DT000119717 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 118846 A ACTIVE AV

DT119800 DT000119800 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30065757 A ACTIVE AP

DT119952 DT000119952 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 119130 A ACTIVE AV

DT120717 DT000120717 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216401 A ACTIVE AV

DT120819 DT000120819 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 120234 A ACTIVE A2

DT120840 DT000120840 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 120262 A ACTIVE AV

DT121807 DT000121807 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 121484 A ACTIVE AV

DT122366 DT000122366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216938 A ACTIVE AV

DT122429 DT000122429 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 122286 A ACTIVE AV

DT122765 DT000122765 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 122723 A ACTIVE AV

DT122802 DT000122802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 122769 A ACTIVE AV

DT12346 DT000012346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 10443 A ACTIVE AP

DT124177 DT000124177 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 124562 A ACTIVE AV

DT124739 DT000124739 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 125283 A ACTIVE A1

DT125074 DT000125074 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 125704 A ACTIVE AV

DT125097 DT000125097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216211 A ACTIVE AV

DT125112 DT000125112 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 125748 A ACTIVE AV

DT125624 DT000125624 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 126422 A ACTIVE AV

DT125764 DT000125764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216390 A ACTIVE AV

DT125769 DT000125769 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 126601 A ACTIVE AP

DT126228 DT000126228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 127122 A ACTIVE AP

DT126928 DT000126928 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 127971 A ACTIVE AV

DT127245 DT000127245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217019 A ACTIVE AV

DT12777 DT000012777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 10876 A ACTIVE AV

DT127787 DT000127787 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 200961 A ACTIVE AP

DT128136 DT000128136 DEM REP DEM to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264028 A ACTIVE AV

DT128150 DT000128150 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 129557 A ACTIVE AV

DT129448 DT000129448 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 131281 A ACTIVE AP

DT129720 DT000129720 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 184884 A ACTIVE AV

DT129772 DT000129772 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 131727 A ACTIVE AV

DT132085 DT000132085 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217497 A ACTIVE AP

DT133026 DT000133026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216489 A ACTIVE AV

DT133641 DT000133641 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 136693 A ACTIVE AV

DT133961 DT000133961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216875 A ACTIVE AV

DT134165 DT000134165 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 179945 A ACTIVE AP

DT135005 DT000135005 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 138428 A ACTIVE AV

DT137534 DT000137534 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30122139 A ACTIVE AV

DT137969 DT000137969 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 142570 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943
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VERIFIED JENKINS NELSON NOREEN PATTI

UNVERIFIED NEW MOLINA DORIS ANNE MARIE

VERIFIED LAMBERT OZELL LOWDER

VERIFIED SMITH CASSANDRA YVONNE

VERIFIED TAYLOR RONALD SCOTT

VERIFIED COOK DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED DRYE JOSHUA RYAN

VERIFIED HUNSUCKER NATHANIEL WAYNE

VERIFIED MONTEITH JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED SHIELDS KRISTIN ANNE-ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KINLEY DEBORAH FRICK

VERIFIED REID ESTHER

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISCO MELISSA RENEE

VERIFIED GROLL ANTHONY EUGENE

VERIFIED LENHAUSEN CARA NICOLE

CONFIRMATION PENDING LOWMAN BRITTANY MICHELLE

VERIFIED MEDRANO ALEJANDRA PAOLA

VERIFIED CHESHIRE JENNIFER MILAM

VERIFIED ALFIERI MARGO JEANNE

VERIFIED ALLISON KELLY ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED COMBS JOSEPH CLYDE

VERIFIED BRITSCHGE KARI LEDBETTER

VERIFICATION PENDING COATES LORENE THOMASON

VERIFIED MANUEL WILBURN GREEN

UNVERIFIED DAVY ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED JARMAN RACHEL MICHELLE

VERIFIED HARGRAVE KAREN ANN

VERIFIED WASHINGTON SELENA DEMETRICE

VERIFIED GOODNIGHT JOSHUA STEPHEN

VERIFIED BROOKS JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING POLK MELODY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING POLK ROBERT HASTON

VERIFIED REILLY TIFFANY RENEE

VERIFIED WERT JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED HOFFMAN JUDY ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS

VERIFIED LASLEY JOSEPH ALLEN

VERIFIED MOORE STEPHANIE SHEPHERD

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CHESTON DANIEL

VERIFIED ROBERTS AMANDA NICOLE

VERIFIED RITCHIE ROBERT SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING FAUTH ROCHELLE RUTH

VERIFIED WATSON MINNETTE MARIA

VERIFIED WHITLEY DAVID LEE

VERIFIED DISHMAN CARA LINN

VERIFICATION PENDING STOKES KEITH LEE

VERIFIED BLACKWELDER MELANIE MARIE

VERIFIED PLESS DANIEL REID

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS MELANIE BETH

L M N O P Q
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943
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111  ANDREWS FORD RD SALISBURY NC 28146 111 ANDREWS FORD RD

200  GRANT ST   #42 EAST SPENCER NC 28039 200 GRANT ST

36106  PALESTINE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 36106 PALESTINE RD

165  BONAVENTURE DR SALISBURY NC 28147 165 BONAVENTURE DR

721  FRANK RD DENTON NC 27239 PO BOX 986

1660  LONG FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1660 LONG FERRY RD

720 W HENDERSON ST SALISBURY NC 28144 720 W HENDERSON ST

103  THUNDER RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 103 THUNDER RD

3460  RARY RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 3460 RARY RD

415 S FULTON ST SALISBURY NC 28144 415 S FULTON ST

235  CASTLE KEEP RD SALISBURY NC 28146 235 CASTLE KEEP RD

2286  STATESVILLE BLVD   #304 SALISBURY NC 28147 2286 STATESVILLE BLVD

383  MOOSE RD S MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 383 MOOSE RD S

511 W HILLSIDE DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 511 W HILLSIDE DR

645  GOLD KNOB RD SALISBURY NC 28146 645 GOLD KNOB RD

160  DOBY DR GOLD HILL NC 28071 160 DOBY DR

330  SPENCE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 330 SPENCE DR

945  ROSEMAN RD SALISBURY NC 28147 945 ROSEMAN RD

605  WILDWOOD DR SALISBURY NC 28146 605 WILDWOOD DR

414 S MERRITT AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 414 S MERRITT AVE

SR 1146  WHISPERWOOD DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1146 WHISPERWOOD DR

122  HIDDEN OAKS DR ROCKWELL NC 28138 122 HIDDEN OAKS DR

1345  GHEEN RD SALISBURY NC 28147 1345 GHEEN RD

JR 407 E GLENVIEW DR SALISBURY NC 28147 407 E GLENVIEW DR

3735  DEAL RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 3735 DEAL RD

1144  GRACEBROOK DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1144 GRACEBROOK DR

304 S LINK AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 304 S LINK AVE

206  NEWSOME RD SALISBURY NC 28146 206 NEWSOME RD

1880  NC HWY 152  W CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1880 NC HWY 152 W

885  BARNHARDT RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 885 BARNHARDT RD

901 S JACKSON ST   #4 SALISBURY NC 28144 901 S JACKSON ST # 4

III 1019  BARBOUR ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1019 BARBOUR ST

170  SAPONA DR SALISBURY NC 28146 PO BOX 67

107  SPRING OAK DR SALISBURY NC 28147 107 SPRING OAK DR

125  HOFFMAN LN SALISBURY NC 28147 125 HOFFMAN LN

1026 N ENOCHVILLE AVE CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1026 N ENOCHVILLE AVE

2046  TYRO SCHOOL RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 2046 TYRO SCHOOL RD

4834  BRINGLE FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28146 4834 BRINGLE FERRY RD

270  PHILLIPS HOLLOW RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 270 PHILLIPS HOLLOW RD

236  ASKIN LN SALISBURY NC 28146 236 ASKIN LN

1715  LENTZ RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1715 LENTZ RD

155  BACKWOODS LN CHINA GROVE NC 28023 155 BACKWOODS LN

520 S CLAY ST SALISBURY NC 28144 520 S CLAY ST

JR 1565  CAMPBELL RD WOODLEAF NC 27054 1565 CAMPBELL RD

186  BEECHWOOD DR SALISBURY NC 28147 186 BEECHWOOD DR

2825  COUNTRYSIDE DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2825 COUNTRYSIDE DR

250  MARINNA JOY CIR ROCKWELL NC 28138 250 MARINNA JOY CIR

9075  GOLD HILL RD MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 9075 GOLD HILL RD

515  STEEPLECHASE TRL SALISBURY NC 28144 515 STEEPLECHASE TRL

R S T U V W
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943
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SALISBURY NC 28146 W

42 SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

THOMASVILLE NC 273610986 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

APT 304 SALISBURY NC 28144 B

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 O

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 U

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

CHINA GROVE NC 280230067 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

WOODLEAF NC 27054 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943
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NL F 61 NJ Y 5/19/2005 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 42 CA Y 4/6/2022 |18| EAST SPENCER ES

NL U 83 Y 2/22/2022 |0016| PALMERVILLE

NL F 68 OH Y 9/30/2005 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL M 54 NC Y 9/21/2009 |14| EMMONS # 14

NL F 64 NY Y 10/31/2005 |31| TRADING FORD

NL M 35 NC Y 11/14/2005 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 35 NC Y 8/15/2021 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 70 NC Y 10/28/2005 |27| SCOTCH IRISH

NL F 53 NC Y 1/25/2006 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

NL F 64 NC Y 9/24/1986 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL F 60 NJ Y 8/31/2006 |12| MILFORD HILLS COUNTY SAL

NL F 42 NC Y 9/26/2008 |08-00| 08-00

NL M 52 OH Y 10/9/2006 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

UN F 34 KY Y 2/2/2022 |26| GOLD KNOB

NL F 37 NC Y 1/8/2007 |25| ROCKWELL

HL F 42 OC Y 1/11/2007 |45| ELLIS

NL F 58 VA Y 4/30/2007 |30| SUMNER

NL F 33 MA Y 3/9/2022 |38| EAST WARD SAL

NL F 36 NC Y 7/6/2007 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL M 84 GA Y 8/9/2007 |30| SUMNER SAL

NL F 35 NC Y 8/14/2007 |26| GOLD KNOB

NL F 86 Y 3/30/1968 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 79 NC Y 9/28/2007 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL M 68 PA Y 1/31/2008 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 32 Y 2/5/2008 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL U 55 Y 1/20/2022 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL F 37 NC Y 2/16/2008 |38| EAST WARD SAL

UN U 32 VA Y 3/5/2008 |05A| CHINA GROVE

UN F 51 NC Y 2/1/2022 |05A| CHINA GROVE

NL F 68 NC Y 4/10/2008 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

NL M 52 NC Y 3/5/2008 |38| EAST WARD SAL

NL F 46 NC Y 5/6/2008 |23| MORGAN #2

NL F 32 PA Y 3/14/2022 |30| SUMNER

NL F 73 Y 4/7/1972 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 33 OC Y 6/9/2020 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 34 IN Y 3/9/2022 |78| TYRO #78

NL F 34 NC Y 8/4/2008 |15| HATTERS SHOP

UN M 34 NC Y 9/3/2008 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 33 NC Y 4/2/2018 |15| HATTERS SHOP SAL

NL M 54 NC Y 9/29/2008 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

UN U 33 Y 3/23/2022 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

UN F 52 Y 2/7/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

UN M 31 NC Y 1/2/2009 |32| UNITY

NL F 32 Y 3/3/2022 |29| STEELE

NL M 58 NC Y 3/31/2017 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 33 NC Y 8/20/2009 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL M 30 NC Y 7/8/2015 |06-00| 06-00

NL F 62 PA Y 10/11/2010 |28| SPENCER SPE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943
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8 19C 19C 33

EAST SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004569



YTD PC MASTER

76 R

76 R

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

76 R

80 D

76 R

76 R

83 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 CAB

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

81 D

76 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

77 R

77 R

83 R

76 R

83 CAB

76 R

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
19913
19914
19915
19916
19917
19918
19919
19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928
19929
19930
19931
19932
19933
19934
19935
19936
19937
19938
19939
19940
19941
19942
19943
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R SCHOOL 113 ROCKWELL RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 128 EAST GOLD HILL FSD

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 113 ROCKWELL RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
19895
19896
19897
19898
19899
19900
19901
19902
19903
19904
19905
19906
19907
19908
19909
19910
19911
19912
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27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ES EAST SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1961 |46| |46|

N 1980 |18| |18|

N 1939 |0016| |0016|

N 1954 |08| |08|

N 1968 |14| |14|

N 1958 |31| |31|

N 1987 |40| |40|

N 1987 |09| |09|

N 1952 |27| |27|

N 1969 |35| |35|

N 1958 |15| |15|

N 1962 |12| |12|

N 1980 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1970 |05| |05|

N 1988 |26| |26|

N 1985 |25| |25|

N 1980 |45| |45|

N 1964 |30| |30|

N 1989 |38| |38|

N 1986 |39| |39|

N 1938 |30| |30|

N 1987 |26| |26|

N 1936 |11| |11|

N 1943 |34| |34|

N 1954 |44| |44|

N 1990 |08| |08|

N 1967 |39| |39|

N 1985 |38| |38|

N 1990 |05| |05|

N 1971 |05| |05|

N 1954 |35| |35|

N 1970 |38| |38|

N 1976 |23| |23|

N 1990 |30| |30|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1989 |09| |09|

N 1988 |78| |78|

N 1988 |15| |15|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 1989 |15| |15|

N 1968 |33| |33|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1970 |36| |36|

N 1991 |32| |32|

N 1990 |29| |29|

N 1964 |44| |44|

N 1989 |25| |25|

N 1992 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1960 |28| |28|
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DT138056 DT000138056 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 142683 A ACTIVE AV

DT13836 DT000013836 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 11944 A ACTIVE AV

DT138496 DT000138496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 143289 A ACTIVE AV

DT138605 DT000138605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 143438 A ACTIVE A1

DT138783 DT000138783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264171 A ACTIVE AV

DT139232 DT000139232 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 144236 A ACTIVE AV

DT139332 DT000139332 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 209618 A ACTIVE AV

DT139430 DT000139430 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 144475 A ACTIVE AP

DT139839 DT000139839 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263294 A ACTIVE AV

DT139929 DT000139929 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216456 A ACTIVE AV

DT14128 DT000014128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 12241 A ACTIVE AV

DT141852 DT000141852 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263860 A ACTIVE AV

DT141861 DT000141861 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 147799 A ACTIVE AV

DT142314 DT000142314 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 148335 A ACTIVE AV

DT14248 DT000014248 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 12362 A ACTIVE AV

DT143071 DT000143071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217655 A ACTIVE AP

DT143876 DT000143876 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 213591 A ACTIVE AV

DT144035 DT000144035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 150766 A ACTIVE AV

DT144177 DT000144177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 150959 A ACTIVE AV

DT14447 DT000014447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 12566 A ACTIVE AV

DT144626 DT000144626 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 151535 A ACTIVE AV

DT14483 DT000014483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 12603 A ACTIVE AV

DT14484 DT000014484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 12604 A ACTIVE AV

DT145705 DT000145705 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 152923 A ACTIVE AV

DT146114 DT000146114 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 80 ROWAN 153475 A ACTIVE AV

DT146396 DT000146396 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 153829 A ACTIVE AV

DT147021 DT000147021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217052 A ACTIVE AV

DT147056 DT000147056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 154741 A ACTIVE AV

DT147148 DT000147148 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 154868 A ACTIVE AP

DT147411 DT000147411 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 155258 A ACTIVE AV

DT147671 DT000147671 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 155659 A ACTIVE AV

DT147823 DT000147823 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 155885 A ACTIVE AV

DT147848 DT000147848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 155928 A ACTIVE AV

DT148314 DT000148314 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216032 A ACTIVE AV

DT148638 DT000148638 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 157066 A ACTIVE AV

DT148643 DT000148643 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 157071 A ACTIVE AV

DT148768 DT000148768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 157234 A ACTIVE AV

DT149071 DT000149071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217661 A ACTIVE AP

DT149092 DT000149092 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 249374 A ACTIVE A2

DT149450 DT000149450 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 195399 A ACTIVE AV

DT14965 DT000014965 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 13093 A ACTIVE AV

DT149878 DT000149878 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263202 A ACTIVE AV

DT150120 DT000150120 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 159099 A ACTIVE AV

DT150448 DT000150448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 159617 A ACTIVE A1

DT151352 DT000151352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 160838 A ACTIVE AV

DT151478 DT000151478 REP LIB REP to LIB 80 ROWAN 161035 A ACTIVE AV

DT151553 DT000151553 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 161166 A ACTIVE AV

DT151569 DT000151569 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 161184 A ACTIVE AV

DT152283 DT000152283 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 162255 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED MCINTYRE AYLA MARIE

VERIFIED LAMBERT PEGGY RUSSELL

VERIFIED BURNETT CRISTI R

UNVERIFIED WORTHY ACEY LOY

VERIFIED FULLER CRYSTAL NICOLE

VERIFIED REID THELMA THERESA

VERIFIED CULBERTSON JEFFREY SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRYMOCK CHARLES ANDREW

VERIFIED BLOOM JEREMY ADAM

VERIFIED BURR MARSHALL LORAINE

VERIFIED PORTER JOHN ANDREW

VERIFIED BLOOM MADISON NICOLE

VERIFIED CAMACHO-CHAPARRO LUCAS SEBASTIAN

VERIFIED CHIPMAN JERRY BLAIR

VERIFIED WAGGONER JULIUS DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEAHEY JORDEN ALYSSA MCKEE

VERIFIED KOVACH HANNAH MADELINE

VERIFIED SCOTT TIMOTHY O'BRIAN

VERIFIED ADAMS TONY SHANE

VERIFIED CORRIHER JUDY FITE

VERIFIED WEBSTER MALLORY LINDA

VERIFIED HAMPTON JANE JOINES

VERIFIED HAMPTON NOLAN PHIPPS

VERIFIED FRIEZE NATHANIEL PIERCE

VERIFIED LOFLIN CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED LUSK SAVANNAH DANIEL

VERIFIED CHARLTON MAKHAILA EMONI SHAMICE

VERIFIED MYERS WAYNE RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN CAMERON COLE

VERIFIED GOODNIGHT NICHOLAS TYLER

VERIFIED ROBINSON SANDO

VERIFIED HOBEN AUSTIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LEWIS LAUREN ASHLEY

VERIFIED ROSEBORO ANGEL TEREZ

VERIFIED STONER KRISTEN WALTERS

VERIFIED ALFORD BELINDA HILL

VERIFIED CARABALLO CYNTHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WADDELL CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER

CONFIRMATION PENDING NORRIS JESSICA BROOKE

VERIFIED SHUPING MIRANDA WYATT

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT NORMA D

VERIFIED SCHOUWEILER MARIAN HOUGH

VERIFIED HOYT VICTORIA ANNE-MARIE

UNVERIFIED THURLOW HUGHIE ARTHUR

VERIFIED PORTER ANDRIA SHORES

VERIFIED LEE WESLEY AARON

VERIFIED NARANJO JAIRO ALCIDE

VERIFIED DANIELS ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN TAMMY LYNN
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103  SMITH ST CLEVELAND NC 27013 103 SMITH ST

124  CRESTWOOD DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 124 CRESTWOOD DR

322  SHINN ST ROCKWELL NC 28138 322 SHINN ST

321 E BANK ST SALISBURY NC 28144 321 E BANK ST

588  BROWN ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 588 BROWN ST

604  LOCUST ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 604 LOCUST ST

8480  DOGWOOD DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 8480 DOGWOOD DR

SR 1271  RIVER TRACE LN SALISBURY NC 28144 1271 RIVER TRACE LN

153  CRIMSON DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 153 CRIMSON DR

JR 148  SUNNY RIDGE LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 148 SUNNY RIDGE LN

220  REGENCY RD SALISBURY NC 28147 220 REGENCY RD

153  CRIMSON DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 153 CRIMSON DR

712 W COUNCIL ST SALISBURY NC 28144 712 W COUNCIL ST

JR 780  ROTHROCK RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 780 ROTHROCK RD

JR 1402  PARKVIEW CIR SALISBURY NC 28144 1402 PARKVIEW CIR

6950  RIVER RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 6950 RIVER RD

204  STUART DR SALISBURY NC 28144 465 WINDY KNOB WAY

201 S INSTITUTE ST SALISBURY NC 28144 201 S INSTITUTE ST

224 N YADKIN AVE SPENCER NC 28159 224 N YADKIN AVE

4220  HURLEY SCHOOL DR SALISBURY NC 28147 4220 HURLEY SCHOOL DR

207  DIVISION AVE ROCKWELL NC 28138 207 DIVISION AVE

3765  FOSTER RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 3765 FOSTER RD

3765  FOSTER RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 3765 FOSTER RD

6255  MEADOW LN SALISBURY NC 28147 6255 MEADOW LN

409 S MAIN ST GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 409 S MAIN STREET

175  BONANZA DR SALISBURY NC 28144 175 BONANZA DR

410 W 15TH ST   #58S SALISBURY NC 28144 410 W 15TH ST # 58S

225  MAINSAIL RD SALISBURY NC 28146 225 MAINSAIL RD

325  MORGANVILLA RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 325 MORGANVILLA RD

1880  NC HWY 152  W CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1880 NC HWY 152 W

1306  TROON DR SALISBURY NC 28144 1306 TROON DR

200  CASTLEWOOD DR   #326 SALISBURY NC 28147 200 CASTLEWOOD DR # 326

720  VINE ST SALISBURY NC 28146 720 VINE ST

417  VINCENT CT SALISBURY NC 28146 417 VINCENT CT

3655  ORGAN CHURCH RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 3655 ORGAN CHURCH RD

1040  HUGO DR SALISBURY NC 28146 PO BOX 61

209  RANDOM DR SALISBURY NC 28147 209 RANDOM DR

307 N SALISBURY AVE   #4 GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 307 N SALISBURY AVE

216  LEE SMITH RD   #4 LEXINGTON NC 27292 216 LEE SMITH RD # 4

7313  OLD CONCORD RD SALISBURY NC 28146 7313 OLD CONCORD RD

1316  EDGEDALE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 1316 EDGEDALE DR

222  OAK HILL DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 222 OAK HILL DR

109  PALASADE CIR GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 109 PALASADE CIR

SR 209 E BANK ST   #1 SALISBURY NC 28144 209 E BANK ST # 1

208  MAUPIN AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 208 MAUPIN AVE

415  STIREWALT RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 415 STIREWALT RD

603  WOODLAND DR ROCKWELL NC 28138 603 WOODLAND DR

315  WOODBINE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 315 WOODBINE DR

580  B LEAZER RD SALISBURY NC 28147 580 B LEAZER RD
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CLEVELAND NC 270139413 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

RICHFIELD NC 28137 W

SALISBURY NC 281466603 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SPENCER NC 28159 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 7048503539 W

RICHFIELD NC 28137 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 281450061 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 O

APT 4 GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 O

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W
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NL F 30 NC Y 10/29/2010 |07| CLEVELAND CLE

NL F 73 Y 8/2/1993 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 45 LA Y 12/6/2010 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL M 79 CA Y 2/15/2011 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL F 38 NC Y 3/17/2022 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

UN F 61 DC Y 5/17/2011 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 30 NC Y 11/13/2020 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 68 PA Y 6/7/2011 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 29 NC Y 1/31/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 66 NC Y 2/4/2022 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 75 Y 10/6/1986 |21| NORTH LOCKE

NL F 28 NC Y 3/1/2022 |52| SILVER HILL #52

NL M 28 NY Y 3/14/2012 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 45 NC Y 4/4/2012 |25| ROCKWELL

NL M 61 NC Y 7/28/1993 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

UN F 30 NY N 4/4/2022 |22| MORGAN #1

NL F 31 NC Y 7/26/2021 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

UN M 39 NC Y 8/7/2012 |42| WEST WARD #3 SAL

NL M 46 Y 8/12/2012 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 76 Y 3/28/1972 |12| MILFORD HILLS COUNTY

NL F 38 CT Y 8/29/2012 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL F 71 NC Y 10/5/1986 |27| SCOTCH IRISH

NL M 71 NC Y 10/5/1986 |27| SCOTCH IRISH

NL M 28 NC Y 9/13/2012 |30| SUMNER

NL M 28 NC Y 10/5/2012 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

UN F 29 NC Y 10/8/2012 |11| FRANKLIN

UN U 28 Y 3/16/2022 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 58 NC Y 10/22/2012 |31| TRADING FORD

NL M 29 NC Y 10/25/2012 |22| MORGAN #1

UN M 29 NC Y 10/30/2012 |05A| CHINA GROVE

UN M 43 Y 11/2/2012 |45| ELLIS SAL

NL M 33 CA Y 11/6/2012 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 29 NC Y 11/6/2012 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

UN F 28 NJ Y 1/4/2022 |38| EAST WARD SAL

NL F 27 NC Y 2/13/2013 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

NL F 61 NC Y 2/8/2013 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL F 48 IL Y 2/28/2013 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL M 27 GA Y 4/1/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL F 27 Y 9/19/2020 |22| LEXINGTON 1 #22

NL F 27 NC Y 10/1/2019 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL F 76 Y 4/13/1968 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL F 27 NC Y 1/25/2022 |34| WESLEY HEIGHTS #34 LEX

NL F 29 NC Y 10/2/2013 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

UN M 53 MI Y 12/12/2013 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL F 57 NC Y 4/7/2014 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL M 29 NC Y 4/21/2014 |05A| CHINA GROVE

NL M 38 OC Y 4/15/2014 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL F 28 NC Y 4/15/2014 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL F 47 NH Y 9/3/2014 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
19944
19945
19946
19947
19948
19949
19950
19951
19952
19953
19954
19955
19956
19957
19958
19959
19960
19961
19962
19963
19964
19965
19966
19967
19968
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19970
19971
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CLEVELAND 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L03 LEX WARD #03 8 22B 22B 30

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33
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19966
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19971
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76 R

81 L06

83 K

83 R

76 R

81 D

83 R

76 R

81 D

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

77 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

81 D

83 R

76 R

81 L03

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R
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R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 03

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
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CLE CLEVELAND 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1992 |07| |07|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1977 |25| |25|

N 1943 |36| |36|

N 1984 |40| |40|

N 1961 |16| |16|

N 1992 |44| |44|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1993 |52| |52|

N 1956 |44| |44|

N 1947 |21| |21|

N 1994 |52| |52|

N 1994 |40| |40|

N 1977 |25| |25|

N 1961 |40| |40|

N 1992 |22| |22|

N 1991 |40| |40|

N 1983 |42| |42|

N 1976 |28| |28|

N 1946 |12| |12|

N 1984 |25| |25|

N 1951 |27| |27|

N 1951 |27| |27|

N 1994 |30| |30|

N 1994 |14| |14|

N 1993 |11| |11|

N 1994 |40| |40|

N 1964 |31| |31|

N 1993 |22| |22|

N 1993 |05| |05|

N 1979 |45| |45|

N 1989 |34| |34|

N 1993 |36| |36|

N 1994 |38| |38|

N 1995 |01| |01|

N 1961 |03| |03|

N 1974 |08| |08|

N 1995 |14| |14|

N 1995 |22| |22|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1946 |41| |41|

N 1995 |34| |34|

N 1993 |14| |14|

N 1969 |36| |36|

N 1965 |34| |34|

N 1993 |05| |05|

N 1984 |25| |25|

N 1994 |15| |15|

N 1975 |08| |08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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19965
19966
19967
19968
19969
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19971
19972
19973
19974
19975
19976
19977
19978
19979
19980
19981
19982
19983
19984
19985
19986
19987
19988
19989
19990
19991
19992

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004583



YTD PC MASTER

DT152310 DT000152310 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 162304 A ACTIVE AV

DT152486 DT000152486 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 162607 A ACTIVE AP

DT152605 DT000152605 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 162785 A ACTIVE AV

DT152946 DT000152946 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 163373 A ACTIVE AV

DT152958 DT000152958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218757 A ACTIVE AP

DT153011 DT000153011 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 163500 A ACTIVE AP

DT153187 DT000153187 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264204 A ACTIVE AP

DT153782 DT000153782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 164728 A ACTIVE AV

DT154102 DT000154102 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 165273 A ACTIVE AP

DT154482 DT000154482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 165861 A ACTIVE AV

DT154590 DT000154590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 166048 A ACTIVE AV

DT154637 DT000154637 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 166119 A ACTIVE AV

DT154692 DT000154692 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 199613 A ACTIVE AP

DT155420 DT000155420 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 167303 A ACTIVE AP

DT155562 DT000155562 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 167533 A ACTIVE AV

DT155853 DT000155853 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 80 ROWAN 168021 A ACTIVE AV

DT155891 DT000155891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 168095 A ACTIVE AV

DT156092 DT000156092 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 168411 A ACTIVE AV

DT156381 DT000156381 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 168867 A ACTIVE AV

DT156849 DT000156849 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265130 A ACTIVE AP

DT15714 DT000015714 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 13853 A ACTIVE AV

DT15717 DT000015717 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 13856 A ACTIVE AV

DT157233 DT000157233 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 170294 A ACTIVE AV

DT157305 DT000157305 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 170433 A ACTIVE AV

DT15951 DT000015951 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 161473 A ACTIVE AV

DT160201 DT000160201 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 175307 A ACTIVE AV

DT160609 DT000160609 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30218377 A ACTIVE AP

DT161073 DT000161073 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220069 A ACTIVE AV

DT161857 DT000161857 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 177947 A ACTIVE AP

DT162127 DT000162127 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 178506 A ACTIVE AV

DT16257 DT000016257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 14401 A ACTIVE AP

DT162974 DT000162974 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 179939 A ACTIVE AP

DT163295 DT000163295 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 180448 A ACTIVE AV

DT164428 DT000164428 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 182267 A ACTIVE AP

DT164546 DT000164546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 182433 A ACTIVE AV

DT164753 DT000164753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 182760 A ACTIVE AV

DT164799 DT000164799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 182834 A ACTIVE AV

DT164848 DT000164848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 182907 A ACTIVE AV

DT165397 DT000165397 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 183870 A ACTIVE AV

DT165690 DT000165690 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 184210 A ACTIVE AV

DT16596 DT000016596 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 14748 A ACTIVE AV

DT166935 DT000166935 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 186282 A ACTIVE AV

DT167167 DT000167167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 186719 A ACTIVE AV

DT167424 DT000167424 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 187155 A ACTIVE A1

DT167505 DT000167505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 187283 A ACTIVE AV

DT167926 DT000167926 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 188018 A ACTIVE AV

DT167996 DT000167996 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 188158 A ACTIVE AV

DT168226 DT000168226 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 188521 A ACTIVE AV

DT168635 DT000168635 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 189513 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED WYDNER SUSAN MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING VARELA ELENA

VERIFIED DEAN DARLENE GRACE

VERIFIED PAYNE NATHAN RANGES

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON BRYANT KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER BETTY LORRINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HYDE JOHN L

VERIFIED HENTHORN JODI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS DUSTIN DWAIN

VERIFIED KILLEN RHEA DEANN

VERIFIED MILLER ROBERTA ROSS

VERIFIED RICO-NIEVES JENNY ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON-BOWENS MALIK CHA'VEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING LLOYD DEBBIE KAY

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ALEXIS VICTORIA

VERIFIED DEAL JORETTA MYERS

VERIFIED NEWMAN SARAH ANN

VERIFIED SCRUGGS ASHLYN PEACOCK

VERIFIED OQUINN CALEB ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING GALLIMORE RHIANNON SLOANE

VERIFIED SALEEBY BARBARA ALLEN

VERIFIED SALEEBY EMIEL WAYNE

VERIFIED FESSLER DONALD JOHN

VERIFIED ALLISON JOANNE

VERIFIED BEARD ROSEMARY TAYLOR

VERIFIED COLEMAN RANDALL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN PHONG DANG

VERIFIED ERVIN ALLISON DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JUDA PATTI LYNN

VERIFIED CANTU BRENDA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING EARNHARDT RONDY JACK

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMULEWSKI MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFIED SEAMON DALTON DUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS MICHAEL SHANE

VERIFIED HINSON HUNTER WAYNE

VERIFIED YOUNG ERIK SIGURD

VERIFIED SLOOP KEVIN DWAYNE

VERIFIED FRANCIS AMARILIS

VERIFIED ROLLINS JALEE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LIVENGOOD DANIEL JAMES

VERIFIED BRINKLEY DAVID FOIL

VERIFIED GARMON TERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED SMITH NICHOLE

UNVERIFIED MILLER BREANNA RAE

VERIFIED WAGNER MICHELLE DEE

VERIFIED BARRON SARAH LOUISE

VERIFIED RAMIREZ ALICIA

VERIFIED WITHERSPOON DON DIAGO

VERIFIED MOSS ELIJAH MARQUISE
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3306  WINGED FOOT DR SALISBURY NC 28144 3306 WINGED FOOT DR

6477  ENOCHVILLE CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 6477 ENOCHVILLE CIR

3795  NC HWY 152  W CHINA GROVE NC 28023 3795 NC HWY 152 W

1402  GLENN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1402 GLENN AVE

II 4913  BUCKBOARD CIR CONCORD NC 28025 4913 BUCKBOARD CIR

1898  LOWER STONE CHURCH RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 1898 LOWER STONE CHURCH RD

997  EMBLER RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 997 EMBLER RD

1060  LINN ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1060 LINN ST

875  PATTERSON ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 875 PATTERSON ST

312 N MILFORD DR SALISBURY NC 28144 312 N MILFORD DR

610  BRENNER AVE   #202 SALISBURY NC 28144 610 BRENNER AVE # 202

109  EAST AVE SALISBURY NC 28146 109 EAST AVE

418  LUDWICK AVE SALISBURY NC 28146 418 LUDWICK AVE

328  MARTHA JANE RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 328 MARTHA JANE RD

1132  TIDEWATER RD SALISBURY NC 28146 PO BOX 63

445  DEAL RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 445 DEAL RD

1220  CROSBY ST   #1 SALISBURY NC 28144 1220 CROSBY ST # 1

303  ROWAN ST GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 303 ROWAN ST

185  BETH DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 185 BETH DR

24 E SUNRISE AVE THOMASVILLE NC 27360 24 E SUNRISE AVE

1611  OLD MOCKSVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1611 OLD MOCKSVILLE RD

1611  OLD MOCKSVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1611 OLD MOCKSVILLE RD

7855  PARK EDWARDS RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 7855 PARK EDWARDS RD

414 S MERRITT AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 414 S MERRITT AVE

1116 S FULTON ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1116 S FULTON ST

1028  AMBER CT CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1028 AMBER CT

4048  LONG ARROW ST CONCORD NC 28025 4048 LONG ARROW ST

2611  HEIDELBERG DR CONCORD NC 28025 2611 HEIDELBERG DR

402 S BEAVER ST LANDIS NC 28088 402 S BEAVER ST

115  MAUPIN AVE   #2 SALISBURY NC 28144 115 MAUPIN AVE # 2

13355  US HWY 52 GOLD HILL NC 28071 13355 US HWY 52

2980  MONTANA DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2980 MONTANA DR

601 E 24TH ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 601 E 24TH ST

1204  CAROLYN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1204 CAROLYN AVE

143  PARRISH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 143 PARRISH ST

310 S CAROLINA AVE SPENCER NC 28159 310 S CAROLINA AVE

545  BROWN ACRES RD SALISBURY NC 28146 545 BROWN ACRES RD

1211  OVERHILL RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1211 OVERHILL RD

8285  US HWY 52 ROCKWELL NC 28138 8285 US HWY 52

7040  WOODLEAF RD WOODLEAF NC 27054 5975 WOODLEAF RD

190  TWIN OAKS RD SALISBURY NC 28146 190 TWIN OAKS RD

332  MORLAN PARK RD SALISBURY NC 28146 332 MORLAN PARK RD

135  DILLON ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 135 DILLON ST

106  CHURCHILL DR SALISBURY NC 28144 106 CHURCHILL DR

305 W FIRST ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 305 W FIRST ST

8172  KARRIKER RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 8172 KARRIKER RD

504 S VANCE ST LANDIS NC 28088 504 S VANCE ST

II 200 E 31ST ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 200 E 31ST ST

1211 S RAILROAD ST SALISBURY NC 28144 1211 S RAILROAD ST
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SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 A

CONCORD NC 28025 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 U

WOODLEAF NC 27054 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CONCORD NC 28025 O

CONCORD NC 28025 U

LANDIS NC 28088 9066302004 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 7048709485 U

GOLD HILL NC 28071 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SPENCER NC 28159 6077657532 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 281476437 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

LANDIS NC 28088 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 B
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UN F 71 NJ Y 9/8/2014 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

HL F 50 OC Y 9/26/2014 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 85 OH Y 10/1/2014 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 28 NC Y 11/4/2014 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

UN M 27 Y 1/25/2022 |11-02| 11-02

NL F 71 WV Y 10/20/2014 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

NL U 52 Y 3/18/2022 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL F 36 MN Y 4/2/2015 |19A| LANDIS

NL M 33 NC Y 6/17/2015 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL M 61 IN Y 7/27/2015 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL F 61 MD Y 7/30/2015 |42| WEST WARD #3 SAL

NL F 45 OC Y 8/10/2015 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL M 25 NC Y 3/13/2020 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

UN U 63 Y 10/9/2015 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

NL F 25 NC Y 10/26/2015 |31| TRADING FORD

NL F 74 NC Y 12/2/2015 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 38 SC Y 12/11/2015 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 24 NC Y 1/7/2016 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 27 NC Y 2/8/2016 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL F 27 NC Y 4/4/2022 |68| THOMASVILLE 5 #68 THOM

NL F 78 Y 2/21/1972 |45| ELLIS SAL

NL M 79 Y 4/20/1968 |45| ELLIS SAL

NL M 66 WY Y 3/6/2016 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 59 NC Y 3/8/2016 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL F 67 NC Y 6/20/2014 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL M 47 VA Y 10/11/2016 |04| BRADSHAW

UN M 39 OC Y 1/10/2022 |11-01| 11-01 CON

UN U 40 Y 3/14/2022 |09-00| 09-00

NL F 51 MI Y 11/5/2016 |19A| LANDIS LAN

UN F 56 CA N 11/8/2016 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL M 67 Y 11/10/1975 |23| MORGAN #2

NL M 30 PA Y 3/30/2017 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 28 NC Y 5/18/2017 |02| BLACKWELDER PARK KAN

NL M 23 NC Y 10/11/2017 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL M 23 NC Y 12/13/2016 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL M 54 PA Y 11/13/2017 |28| SPENCER SPE

UN U 63 NC Y 11/20/2017 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 71 Y 11/29/2017 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL F 22 NC Y 3/3/2017 |25| ROCKWELL

NL M 22 NC Y 9/22/2017 |32| UNITY

NL M 73 Y 7/16/1976 |10| FAITH

NL M 55 NC Y 7/27/2018 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL F 52 NC Y 8/27/2018 |19A| LANDIS

UN F 22 Y 9/5/2018 |39| WEST INNES SAL

UN F 66 ND Y 9/17/2018 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL F 22 NC Y 10/2/2018 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

HL F 22 NC Y 10/12/2018 |19A| LANDIS

UN M 34 NC Y 10/19/2018 |19A| LANDIS

NL M 23 NC Y 11/1/2018 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL
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SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19A 19A 34

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33
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76 R

83 R

83 R

83 K

83 CAB

76 R

80 D

83 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

80 T

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

73 CAB

83 CAB

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

83 K

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

76 R
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R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

T'VILLE CITY

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 138 EAST LANDIS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL
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SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1951 |41| |41|

N 1972 |44| |44|

N 1937 |04| |04|

N 1994 |16| |16|

N 1995 |11-02| |11-02|

N 1951 |01| |01|

N 1970 |20| |20|

N 1986 |19| |19|

N 1989 |06| |06|

N 1961 |41| |41|

N 1961 |42| |42|

N 1977 |14| |14|

N 1997 |36| |36|

N 1959 |01| |01|

N 1997 |31| |31|

N 1948 |09| |09|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1998 |46| |46|

N 1995 |33| |33|

N 1995 |68| |68|

N 1944 |45| |45|

N 1943 |45| |45|

N 1956 |44| |44|

N 1963 |39| |39|

N 1955 |34| |34|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1983 |11-01| |11-01|

N 1982 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1971 |20| |20|

N 1966 |34| |34|

N 1955 |23| |23|

N 1992 |44| |44|

N 1994 |02| |02|

N 1999 |17| |17|

N 1999 |36| |36|

N 1968 |28| |28|

N 1959 |14| |14|

N 1951 |39| |39|

N 2000 |25| |25|

N 2000 |32| |32|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1967 |36| |36|

N 1970 |19| |19|

N 2000 |39| |39|

N 1956 |06| |06|

N 2000 |44| |44|

N 2000 |19| |19|

N 1988 |20| |20|

N 1999 |34| |34|
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DT168876 DT000168876 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 189995 A ACTIVE AV

DT168944 DT000168944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221350 A ACTIVE AP

DT168945 DT000168945 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 190148 A ACTIVE AV

DT169053 DT000169053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 217481 A ACTIVE AP

DT169097 DT000169097 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 190474 A ACTIVE AV

DT169153 DT000169153 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 190589 A ACTIVE AV

DT169658 DT000169658 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 191602 A ACTIVE AV

DT169990 DT000169990 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 192177 A ACTIVE AV

DT170115 DT000170115 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 192373 A ACTIVE AV

DT170316 DT000170316 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 192747 A ACTIVE AV

DT171135 DT000171135 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91878 A ACTIVE AV

DT171242 DT000171242 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 194376 A ACTIVE AV

DT171251 DT000171251 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 209164 A ACTIVE AV

DT171264 DT000171264 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 194402 A ACTIVE AV

DT171354 DT000171354 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 194516 A ACTIVE AV

DT171450 DT000171450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91624 A ACTIVE AV

DT172022 DT000172022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 195590 A ACTIVE AV

DT172055 DT000172055 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 195644 A ACTIVE AV

DT172415 DT000172415 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 196229 A ACTIVE AV

DT172682 DT000172682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 196763 A ACTIVE A1

DT173083 DT000173083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 197410 A ACTIVE AV

DT173530 DT000173530 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 197925 A ACTIVE AV

DT173661 DT000173661 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 391813 A ACTIVE A2

DT173763 DT000173763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 198235 A ACTIVE AV

DT174427 DT000174427 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 199454 A ACTIVE AV

DT174745 DT000174745 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 200057 A ACTIVE AV

DT174818 DT000174818 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 200225 A ACTIVE AP

DT175696 DT000175696 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263094 A ACTIVE AV

DT175769 DT000175769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 202173 A ACTIVE A2

DT175954 DT000175954 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 202585 A ACTIVE AP

DT17606 DT000017606 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 15772 A ACTIVE AV

DT176432 DT000176432 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 203531 A ACTIVE AV

DT176736 DT000176736 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 204098 A ACTIVE AV

DT177641 DT000177641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 205801 A ACTIVE AV

DT177645 DT000177645 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 205805 A ACTIVE AV

DT177747 DT000177747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 206010 A ACTIVE AV

DT177795 DT000177795 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 206090 A ACTIVE AV

DT178023 DT000178023 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 206543 A ACTIVE AV

DT178976 DT000178976 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 80 ROWAN 208274 A ACTIVE AP

DT179283 DT000179283 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199436088 A ACTIVE AP

DT179353 DT000179353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 209016 A ACTIVE AV

DT179619 DT000179619 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 209556 A ACTIVE AV

DT179755 DT000179755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 209808 A ACTIVE AV

DT179873 DT000179873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 210015 A ACTIVE AV

DT180072 DT000180072 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 210370 A ACTIVE A1

DT180706 DT000180706 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 211586 A ACTIVE AV

DT180972 DT000180972 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 212052 A ACTIVE AV

DT180988 DT000180988 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 212078 A ACTIVE AV

DT181229 DT000181229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 212534 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED CAIN JANINE KIM

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS CORTEZ BERRELL

VERIFIED CHAPMAN MICHAEL CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING GUZMAN VICTOR LEONARDO

VERIFIED KING KALEB SEBASTIAN

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY MCDOWELL MITIZI CHARSETTA

VERIFIED JOAQUIM SHANE AUSTIN

VERIFIED BLACKWELL KAYLA NACOLE

VERIFIED MYERS TIFFANY BROOKE

VERIFIED DAGENHART OLIVIA NICOLE

VERIFIED GILLAM ALEXIS KAREN

VERIFIED WHITE SARAH AUTUMN

VERIFIED BYRD KATELYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OWENS DYLAN SCOTT

VERIFIED KIRKMAN MADISON LINN

VERIFIED BLACK CARLY NICOLE

VERIFIED SOKOLOWSKI JOHN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MEAD ALISA ANN

VERIFIED NICHOLS JACOB CARSON

UNVERIFIED BENNET LEIGHA NICHOLE

VERIFIED BLUMENTHAL ALEXANDER CHARLES

VERIFIED MILLER MARGARET LEIGH

CONFIRMATION PENDING COPELAND NATHANIEL EUGENE

VERIFIED KING BENJAMIN COOPER

VERIFIED SEYBOLD GABRIELLE ELYSE

VERIFIED MILLER DESTINY STARR

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSEN SAM WILBER

VERIFIED STEVENS EMMANUEL CHRISTOPHER

CONFIRMATION PENDING BROWN TA'LEEA ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING TURK KELLI SUE

VERIFIED PETHEL LYNDA ANDREW

VERIFIED VASQUEZ ALEXIS SIERRA ROBIE

VERIFIED OVERMAN AMBER LASHAYE

VERIFIED VONGNAVANH NIKKI

VERIFIED TILLEY JOHN DAKOTA

VERIFIED STARR SAMANTHA ALORA LYNN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS CAROLYN SMITH

VERIFIED WORLEY STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVATO MICHAEL JENS

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASTAIN PAUL BRYAN

VERIFIED GUERRERO ROMERO JOSE JONATHAN

VERIFIED GILBERT CAREY CABLE

VERIFIED HENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ROXANA LIZBETH

VERIFIED MOHAMMAD LAYLA QASIM

UNVERIFIED PETERSEN JOYCE JACOBS

VERIFIED DODSON RAEMA ERIKA

VERIFIED TODD KORTLYN BLAIR

VERIFIED STEWART BIAYNE JAMES

VERIFIED BANKS NICOLE MARY
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9110  MOORESVILLE RD MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 9110 MOORESVILLE RD

3208  IAN PATRICK AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 3208 IAN PATRICK AVE

310  KAY ST SALISBURY NC 28146 310 KAY ST

JR 105  GRANVILLE LN GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 105 GRANVILLE LN

313  ELIZABETH ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 313 ELIZABETH ST

118 N ELLIS ST SALISBURY NC 28144 118 N ELLIS ST

923  CHINA GROVE HWY   #D3 ROCKWELL NC 28138 923 CHINA GROVE HWY # D3

1305  JULIAN RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1305 JULIAN RD

240  DUKE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 240 DUKE DR

17  OAK RD SALISBURY NC 28144 103 CALDWELL ST

11562  NC 138 HWY NORWOOD NC 28128 11562 NC 138 HWY

310  ACORN OAKS DR SALISBURY NC 28146 310 ACORN OAKS DR

1307  WRENWOOD CT GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 64 DAVIE CIR

311  HICKORY LN SALISBURY NC 28147 311 HICKORY LN

14315  OLD BEATTY FORD RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 14315 OLD BEATTY FORD RD

402 S MAIN ST RICHFIELD NC 28137 402 S MAIN ST

274  DAVIS FARM DR SALISBURY NC 28147 274 DAVIS FARM DR

1110  HILLCREST RIDGE DR GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 1110 HILLCREST RIDGE DR

420  LEACH RD SALISBURY NC 28146 420 LEACH RD

4070  TREXLER ST SALISBURY NC 28147 4070 TREXLER ST

1125 W RIDGE RD SALISBURY NC 28147 1125 W RIDGE RD

1212  JUNIPER ST GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 1212 JUNIPER ST

1016  YELLOW BEE RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 7919 GRAND CANYON RD

408  KNOLLWOOD AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 408 KNOLLWOOD AVE

112  RUGBY RD SALISBURY NC 28144 112 RUGBY RD

700  JOHN MILLER RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 700 JOHN MILLER RD

1455  JULIUS DR SALISBURY NC 28147 1455 JULIUS DR

285  EASTER RD LEXINGTON NC 27295 285 EASTER RD

727  VICTORY ST SALISBURY NC 28144 727 VICTORY ST

727 S CHURCH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 727 S CHURCH ST

188  CANTIBERRY DR SALISBURY NC 28146 188 CANTIBERRY DR

729  FAITH RD SALISBURY NC 28146 729 FAITH ROAD

255  HIDDEN VALLEY RD SALISBURY NC 28147 255 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

270  FOUR LAKES DR CLEVELAND NC 27013 270 FOUR LAKES DR

576  MAHAFFEY DR SALISBURY NC 28146 576 MAHAFFEY DR

305  DAYBROOK DR LANDIS NC 28088 305 DAYBROOK DR

1135  FARM CREEK RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1135 FARM CREEK RD

JR 1152  BROWN HEIGHTS LN CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1152 BROWN HEIGHTS LN

1005  NEWSOME RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1005 NEWSOME RD

126  STRAND RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 126 STRAND RD

1680  KLUTTZ RD SALISBURY NC 28146 PO BOX 503

1504  DORIS ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1504 DORIS ST

1938  ROSEMONT ST SALISBURY NC 28144 PO BOX 89

316  MITCHELL AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 LQMOHAMMAD @ UNCG

590  LONG BOW RD SALISBURY NC 28144 590 LONG BOW RD

812  RUTH AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 812 RUTH AVE

475  WETMORE RD WOODLEAF NC 27054 475 WETMORE RD

990  STONE RD SALISBURY NC 28146 990 STONE RD

812 W MAIN ST ROCKWELL NC 28138 812 W MAIN ST
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MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 O

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

STE B CHAPEL HILL NC 275162100 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7043017648 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275145901 7047976713 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

RICHFIELD NC 28137 7045759911 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 280819392 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 U

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 O

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 A

SALISBURY NC 28146 U

LANDIS NC 28088 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 9805657733 O

NEW LONDON NC 28127 U

FAITH NC 280410503 9802340878 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

SPENCER NC 281590089 O

GREENSBORO NC 274130001 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

WOODLEAF NC 27054 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W
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NL F 61 PA Y 10/21/2018 |04| BRADSHAW

UN M 22 NC Y 3/25/2022 |05-00| 05-00 KANN

NL M 67 NC Y 12/20/2018 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

HL M 23 Y 3/22/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 24 NC Y 1/15/2019 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL F 67 NC Y 1/23/2019 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 21 NC Y 3/25/2019 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL F 22 NC Y 5/2/2019 |30| SUMNER

UN F 27 VA Y 5/15/2019 |30| SUMNER

NL F 21 NC Y 6/11/2019 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL F 21 NC Y 2/28/2022 |0026| TYSON

NL F 21 NC Y 8/23/2019 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL F 21 NC Y 10/31/2020 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 21 CA Y 8/23/2019 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 21 NC Y 8/23/2019 |25| ROCKWELL

UN F 21 NC Y 1/24/2022 |0018| RICHFIELD RICH

UN M 21 Y 10/9/2019 |04| BRADSHAW

UN F 64 Y 10/9/2019 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

UN M 21 NC Y 1/22/2018 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

UN F 23 Y 11/27/2019 |30| SUMNER

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |11| FRANKLIN

NL F 20 NC Y 8/7/2018 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

UN U 21 Y 2/20/2022 |016| 016 6

NL M 20 NC Y 2/11/2019 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL F 20 NC N 3/13/2020 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL F 20 NC Y 3/31/2020 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

UN M 40 Y 4/13/2020 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

UN M 23 Y 1/19/2022 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 22 NJ Y 7/27/2020 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

UN U 36 Y 8/7/2020 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

NL F 85 Y 4/13/1968 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 27 CT Y 8/28/2020 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL F 35 N 9/8/2020 |11| FRANKLIN

NL F 33 CA Y 9/29/2020 |07| CLEVELAND

UN U 30 Y 9/29/2020 |26| GOLD KNOB

NL F 30 VA Y 10/1/2020 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL F 71 NC Y 10/1/2020 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

UN M 21 NC Y 10/7/2020 |19A| LANDIS

HL M 25 AZ Y 10/23/2020 |38| EAST WARD SAL

UN U 41 Y 3/21/2022 |ELD| ELDORADO

HL M 23 NC Y 10/31/2020 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

UN F 33 NC Y 10/29/2020 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

HL F 21 NC Y 10/23/2020 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 20 NC Y 11/27/2020 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL F 73 NC Y 12/10/2020 |11| FRANKLIN

UN F 20 MD Y 3/11/2021 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 19 NC Y 4/13/2021 |32| UNITY

NL M 19 NC Y 4/15/2021 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 19 OH Y 5/17/2021 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
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20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
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YTD PC MASTER

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

RICHFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 29

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
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83 R

83 CAB

83 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

83 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

69 4

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

81 D

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

77 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH2

76 R

83 K

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 K

77 R

76 R

76 R

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
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20073
20074
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20078
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20082
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R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 112 SOUTH SALISBURY FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 113 ROCKWELL RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 113 ROCKWELL RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
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20081
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HAN HANDY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
20077
20078
20079
20080
20081
20082
20083
20084
20085
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
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27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

RICH RICHFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
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20048
20049
20050
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20083
20084
20085
20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
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N 1961 |04| |04|

N 2000 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1999 |46| |46|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1955 |40| |40|

N 2001 |25| |25|

N 2000 |30| |30|

N 1995 |30| |30|

N 2001 |40| |40|

N 2001 |0026| |0026|

N 2001 |03| |03|

N 2001 |14| |14|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 2001 |25| |25|

N 2001 |0018| |0018|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 1958 |14| |14|

N 2001 |03| |03|

N 1999 |30| |30|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 2002 |46| |46|

N 2001 |016| |016|

N 2002 |39| |39|

N 2002 |39| |39|

N 2002 |01| |01|

N 1982 |08| |08|

N 1999 |82| |82|

N 2000 |35| |35|

N 1986 |35| |35|

N 1937 |14| |14|

N 1995 |36| |36|

N 1987 |11| |11|

N 1989 |07| |07|

N 1992 |26| |26|

N 1992 |20| |20|

N 1951 |01| |01|

N 2001 |19| |19|

N 1997 |38| |38|

N 1981 |ELD| |ELD|

N 1999 |46| |46|

N 1989 |17| |17|

N 2001 |34| |34|

N 2002 |34| |34|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 2002 |17| |17|

N 2003 |32| |32|

N 2003 |46| |46|

N 2003 |25| |25|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20074
20075
20076
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20084
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20086
20087
20088
20089
20090
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YTD PC MASTER

DT181238 DT000181238 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 212547 A ACTIVE AV

DT181317 DT000181317 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 212701 A ACTIVE AV

DT181541 DT000181541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 213116 A ACTIVE AV

DT181658 DT000181658 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 213337 A ACTIVE AV

DT182053 DT000182053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 214064 A ACTIVE AV

DT182756 DT000182756 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 215376 A ACTIVE AV

DT182933 DT000182933 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 215697 A ACTIVE AV

DT183036 DT000183036 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 215894 A ACTIVE AV

DT19397 DT000019397 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 17585 A ACTIVE AV

DT20931 DT000020931 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 19140 A ACTIVE AV

DT23398 DT000023398 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 21646 A ACTIVE AV

DT2358 DT000002358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 324 A ACTIVE AV

DT23812 DT000023812 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 22067 A ACTIVE AP

DT24827 DT000024827 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263190 A ACTIVE AV

DT25010 DT000025010 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 23275 A ACTIVE AV

DT25450 DT000025450 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 23720 A ACTIVE AP

DT25629 DT000025629 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 23900 A ACTIVE AV

DT27864 DT000027864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 26160 A ACTIVE AP

DT28647 DT000028647 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 26951 A ACTIVE AV

DT28820 DT000028820 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 27128 A ACTIVE AP

DT29078 DT000029078 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 27389 A ACTIVE AV

DT29079 DT000029079 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 27390 A ACTIVE AV

DT29536 DT000029536 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 143964 A ACTIVE AP

DT31797 DT000031797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 30152 A ACTIVE AV

DT32507 DT000032507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 30873 A ACTIVE AV

DT32633 DT000032633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 31000 A ACTIVE AV

DT32725 DT000032725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 31093 A ACTIVE AP

DT34288 DT000034288 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 32678 A ACTIVE AV

DT3438 DT000003438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 1417 A ACTIVE AP

DT35131 DT000035131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 33536 A ACTIVE A1

DT35175 DT000035175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 33580 A ACTIVE AV

DT36536 DT000036536 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 34959 A ACTIVE AV

DT3666 DT000003666 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 80 ROWAN 1648 A ACTIVE AV

DT37070 DT000037070 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 35495 A ACTIVE AP

DT3813 DT000003813 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 1796 A ACTIVE AV

DT38142 DT000038142 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 36589 A ACTIVE AP

DT38563 DT000038563 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 37017 A ACTIVE AV

DT39814 DT000039814 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 38285 A ACTIVE AP

DT40680 DT000040680 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 39172 A ACTIVE AV

DT40931 DT000040931 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 39427 A ACTIVE AV

DT42367 DT000042367 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 40885 A ACTIVE AV

DT4281 DT000004281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 2274 A ACTIVE AP

DT44472 DT000044472 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 43036 A ACTIVE AV

DT45092 DT000045092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 43661 A ACTIVE AV

DT45093 DT000045093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 43662 A ACTIVE AV

DT45438 DT000045438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 44008 A ACTIVE AP

DT45640 DT000045640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 44213 A ACTIVE AV

DT45966 DT000045966 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 179217 A ACTIVE AV

DT45984 DT000045984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 44561 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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VERIFIED GAMEZ ALEXIS PEREZ

VERIFIED WIGGINS TEMONI MICHELLE

VERIFIED NEAL SHAWNTARRIA ESSIE ANN

VERIFIED HISE REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED ADKINS IMEIR DIONDRE

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE JACOB SCOTT

VERIFIED MOLINA MALDONADO MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFIED HOLDEN JOHN PATRICK

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT STEVE LEWIS

VERIFIED SHINN SHIRLEY REECE

VERIFIED PAGE JOHN DANIEL

VERIFIED ALEXANDER JAMES ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS ROBIN JAMES

VERIFIED OSBORNE ELIZABETH JACKSON

VERIFIED CULVER HOLLY BASINGER

VERIFICATION PENDING BLUE PATTI LAWS

VERIFIED SWEENEY LISA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS REBECCA PETHEL

VERIFIED BRINGLE DONALD ELWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING RABON PHILIP MONTE

VERIFIED HANCOCK JOSEPH CAMERON

VERIFIED HANCOCK SUE SNIDER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY PAULA CHAPMAN

VERIFIED MYERS LISA RUSSELL

VERIFIED KLUTTZ BRUCE H

VERIFIED OVERCASH GALE WALLER

VERIFICATION PENDING SNIDER WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED THOMPSON WILLARD CHANDLER

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAM ROY OSBORNE

UNVERIFIED LIPPARD NANCY SPAKE

VERIFIED MARTIN FRANKIE LEE

VERIFIED BROOKE CAROLE STEVENS

VERIFIED DEAL LANNY EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLER MEREDITH SEDBERRY

VERIFIED MCCOLLUM MARK ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSH LYNN GRAHAM

VERIFIED WHITLEY CARL MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWYER LARRY CLIFTON

VERIFIED POWELL CHARLES MICHAEL

VERIFIED GILLESPIE CLIFFORD DEWAYNE

VERIFIED PEELER TAMMY PAULETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAM GREGORY THOMAS

VERIFIED WRIGHT DORRIS D

VERIFIED CARRIGAN DONALD

VERIFIED CARRIGAN SANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT PAUL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED IMBLUM RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED BRUCE CHARLES RICHARD

VERIFIED IMBLUM DELORES THOMPSON

L M N O P Q
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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145  CELTIC CIR SALISBURY NC 28147 145 CELTIC CIR

118  CLANCY ST   #E SALISBURY NC 28147 118 CLANCY ST # E

1030  MATIKA DR   #A SALISBURY NC 28147 1030 MATIKA DR # A

724  CHINA GROVE HWY ROCKWELL NC 28138 724 CHINA GROVE HWY

721 N SALISBURY AVE SPENCER NC 28159 721 N SALISBURY AVE

1285  ROCK GROVE CHURCH RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1285 ROCK GROVE CHURCH RD

810 S MAIN ST   #205D SALISBURY NC 28144 1017 BRINGLE FERRY RD

150  BIG CEDAR DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 150 BIG CEDAR DR

1042  JASMINE CIR SALISBURY NC 28147 1042 JASMINE CIR

150  DAWN ST SALISBURY NC 28147 150 DAWN ST

5615  GOODMAN LAKE RD SALISBURY NC 28146 5615 GOODMAN LAKE RD

577  CRESCENT RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 577 CRESCENT RD

120  LYNN DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 120 LYNN DR

250  BEECH DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 250 BEECH DR

429  CANNON ST ROCKWELL NC 28138 429 CANNON ST

541  PALMER RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 PO BOX 1484

17144  DOOLEY RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 17144 DOOLEY RD

309 N MAIN ST FAITH NC 28041 PO BOX 92

310  PARK ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 310 PARK ST

7480  OLD MOCKSVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28144 7480 OLD MOCKSVILLE RD

208  SOWERS FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28144 208 SOWERS FERRY RD

208  SOWERS FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28144 208 SOWERS FERRY RD

412 W HILLSIDE DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 412 W HILLSIDE DR

225  MAINSAIL RD SALISBURY NC 28146 225 MAINSAIL RD

171  LADYBUG LN CLEVELAND NC 27013 171 LADYBUG LN

1044  HUNLEY DR WOODLEAF NC 27054 1044 HUNLEY DR

JR 548  WHITE OAKS DR   #339 SALISBURY NC 28147 548 WHITE OAKS DR # 339

III 610  CLUB HOUSE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 610 CLUB HOUSE DR

JR 520  MILLER CHAPEL RD SALISBURY NC 28147 520 MILLER CHAPEL RD

839  FAIRMONT AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 839 FAIRMONT AVE

3035  LEONARD RD SALISBURY NC 28146 3035 LEONARD RD

601 S FRANKLIN ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 PO BOX 103

445  DEAL RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 445 DEAL RD

225  STEEPLECHASE TRL SALISBURY NC 28144 225 STEEPLECHASE TRL

160  SANDALWOOD LN CHINA GROVE NC 28023 160 SANDALWOOD LN

704  BROOKFIELD CIR SALISBURY NC 28146 704 BROOKFIELD CIR

180  MONTIETH DR SALISBURY NC 28146 180 MONTIETH DR

1604  STATESVILLE BLVD SALISBURY NC 28144 1604 STATESVILLE BLVD

7825  KARRIKER RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 7825 KARRIKER RD

6270  MEADOW LN SALISBURY NC 28147 6270 MEADOW LN

1135  MISENHEIMER RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 1135 MISENHEIMER RD

465  STEEPLECHASE TRL SALISBURY NC 28144 465 STEEPLECHASE TRL

418 S CALDWELL ST SALISBURY NC 28144 418 S CALDWELL ST

441  PEPPERSTONE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 441 PEPPERSTONE DR

441  PEPPERSTONE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 441 PEPPERSTONE DR

JR 285  OLD US HWY 70 SALISBURY NC 28147 285 OLD US HWY 70

102  STRATFORD PL SALISBURY NC 28144 102 STRATFORD PL

JR 225  OLDE FIELDS DR SALISBURY NC 28146 225 OLDE FIELDS DR

102  STRATFORD PL SALISBURY NC 28144 102 STRATFORD PL

R S T U V W
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
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20105
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20114
20115
20116
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20118
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20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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YTD PC MASTER

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 B

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SPENCER NC 28159 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

TRLR 23 SALISBURY NC 281444705 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

FAITH NC 280410092 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 7047985602 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

WOODLEAF NC 27054 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 U

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 29 Y 5/17/2021 |21| NORTH LOCKE SAL

UN F 19 NC Y 5/27/2021 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

UN F 19 NC Y 6/25/2021 |30| SUMNER SAL

NL F 51 VA Y 7/9/2021 |25| ROCKWELL

NL M 19 NC Y 8/26/2021 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL M 19 NC Y 11/9/2021 |13| ROCK GROVE

HL M 19 NC Y 12/3/2021 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

UN M 19 NC Y 12/20/2021 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 63 Y 9/2/1987 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 73 Y 10/6/1980 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL M 72 Y 10/6/1980 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL M 59 Y 5/6/1982 |25| ROCKWELL

NL F 68 Y 10/8/1984 |19A| LANDIS

NL F 66 NC Y 1/24/2022 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 55 PA Y 3/16/1990 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL F 67 NC Y 10/5/1993 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

UN F 52 NC Y 12/4/1991 |27| SCOTCH IRISH

NL F 65 Y 4/8/1980 |10| FAITH FAI

NL M 69 NC Y 4/23/1971 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL M 63 Y 10/28/1980 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 79 Y 8/18/1976 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 74 Y 8/18/1976 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 71 Y 10/12/1993 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL F 58 NC Y 9/26/1984 |31| TRADING FORD

NL M 77 N 3/30/1968 |32| UNITY

NL F 80 NC Y 10/7/1968 |32| UNITY

NL M 86 Y 10/9/1972 |12| MILFORD HILLS COUNTY SAL

NL M 69 Y 3/2/1988 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 75 Y 3/20/1986 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 88 NC Y 10/14/1968 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

NL M 67 NC Y 10/1/1974 |31| TRADING FORD

NL F 67 Y 11/22/1982 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL M 77 NC Y 10/3/1988 |09| EAST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 48 N 1/27/1994 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL M 51 TN Y 5/24/1993 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 71 GA Y 7/21/1990 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL M 65 Y 8/6/1976 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL M 80 Y 4/13/1968 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL M 73 Y 6/18/1984 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

UN M 57 Y 9/20/1990 |30| SUMNER

NL F 57 NC Y 8/16/1984 |25| ROCKWELL

NL M 55 NC Y 4/2/1986 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL F 80 Y 9/12/1988 |42| WEST WARD #3 SAL

NL M 76 Y 9/20/1976 |10| FAITH SAL

NL F 79 Y 9/20/1976 |10| FAITH SAL

NL M 67 NC Y 10/1/1976 |32| UNITY

NL M 87 CO Y 10/3/1976 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL M 66 NC Y 11/16/2016 |26| GOLD KNOB

NL F 76 DC Y 10/3/1976 |39| WEST INNES SAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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YTD PC MASTER

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

FAITH 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

81 D

76 R

76 R

77 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

77 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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YTD PC MASTER

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 134 ROWAN IREDELL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 130 SCOTCH-IRISH FSD

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 123 CLEVELAND COMMUNITY FIRE

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAI FAITH 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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N 1993 |21| |21|

N 2003 |41| |41|

N 2003 |30| |30|

N 1971 |25| |25|

N 2003 |28| |28|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 2003 |35| |35|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 1959 |08| |08|

N 1949 |08| |08|

N 1950 |15| |15|

N 1963 |25| |25|

N 1954 |19| |19|

N 1956 |58| |58|

N 1967 |25| |25|

N 1955 |25| |25|

N 1970 |27| |27|

N 1957 |10| |10|

N 1953 |05| |05|

N 1959 |11| |11|

N 1943 |28| |28|

N 1948 |28| |28|

N 1951 |05| |05|

N 1964 |31| |31|

N 1945 |32| |32|

N 1942 |32| |32|

N 1936 |12| |12|

N 1953 |40| |40|

N 1947 |08| |08|

N 1934 |35| |35|

N 1955 |31| |31|

N 1955 |06| |06|

N 1945 |09| |09|

N 1974 |28| |28|

N 1971 |04| |04|

N 1951 |03| |03|

N 1957 |15| |15|

N 1942 |41| |41|

N 1949 |44| |44|

N 1965 |30| |30|

N 1965 |25| |25|

N 1967 |28| |28|

N 1942 |42| |42|

N 1946 |10| |10|

N 1943 |10| |10|

N 1955 |32| |32|

N 1935 |39| |39|

N 1956 |26| |26|

N 1946 |39| |39|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20111
20112
20113
20114
20115
20116
20117
20118
20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
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YTD PC MASTER

DT46038 DT000046038 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 186697 A ACTIVE AV

DT4620 DT000004620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 2617 A ACTIVE AV

DT46257 DT000046257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 44836 A ACTIVE AP

DT46503 DT000046503 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 45082 A ACTIVE AV

DT4864 DT000004864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 2862 A ACTIVE AV

DT49033 DT000049033 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 47633 A ACTIVE AV

DT49664 DT000049664 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 48268 A ACTIVE AV

DT50223 DT000050223 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 48830 A ACTIVE AV

DT50662 DT000050662 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 49272 A ACTIVE AP

DT51435 DT000051435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 160434 A ACTIVE AV

DT51631 DT000051631 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 50252 A ACTIVE AV

DT5197 DT000005197 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 3197 A ACTIVE AP

DT52375 DT000052375 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 51002 A ACTIVE AV

DT53147 DT000053147 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 51782 A ACTIVE AV

DT54092 DT000054092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 52734 A ACTIVE A1

DT54211 DT000054211 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 52855 A ACTIVE AV

DT54428 DT000054428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 53073 A ACTIVE AV

DT5488 DT000005488 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 212227 A ACTIVE AV

DT5551 DT000005551 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 3557 A ACTIVE AV

DT55515 DT000055515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264132 A ACTIVE AV

DT55521 DT000055521 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 54175 A ACTIVE AV

DT5555 DT000005555 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 3561 A ACTIVE AP

DT55665 DT000055665 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 54319 A ACTIVE AV

DT5600 DT000005600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 3606 A ACTIVE AP

DT56161 DT000056161 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 180956 A ACTIVE AV

DT57706 DT000057706 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 56380 A ACTIVE AP

DT58095 DT000058095 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 56774 A ACTIVE AV

DT58245 DT000058245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 56925 A ACTIVE AP

DT59149 DT000059149 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 57846 A ACTIVE AV

DT60256 DT000060256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 58966 A ACTIVE AP

DT61252 DT000061252 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 59978 A ACTIVE AP

DT61782 DT000061782 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 60515 A ACTIVE AV

DT61784 DT000061784 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 60517 A ACTIVE AV

DT62295 DT000062295 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 80 ROWAN 61032 A ACTIVE AV

DT62506 DT000062506 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 61248 A ACTIVE AP

DT63199 DT000063199 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264070 A ACTIVE AV

DT65532 DT000065532 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 64293 A ACTIVE AV

DT65594 DT000065594 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 64355 A ACTIVE A1

DT66408 DT000066408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216020 A ACTIVE AV

DT67316 DT000067316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 66078 A ACTIVE AV

DT69382 DT000069382 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 68144 A ACTIVE AV

DT69538 DT000069538 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 68300 A ACTIVE AP

DT70603 DT000070603 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 69365 A ACTIVE AV

DT70654 DT000070654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 69416 A ACTIVE AV

DT70891 DT000070891 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 69653 A ACTIVE AP

DT72291 DT000072291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 71053 A ACTIVE AV

DT72995 DT000072995 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 71757 A ACTIVE A1

DT73165 DT000073165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 71927 A ACTIVE AP

DT73377 DT000073377 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216800 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
20176
20177
20178
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MOORE JODY DENISE

VERIFIED GALVIN-KARR MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING HAFF KELLIE GRAY

VERIFIED WELLS RONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED CORRIHER THOMAS H

VERIFIED SMITH KENNETH RAY

VERIFIED CROWELL ELIZABETH SHAW

VERIFIED REESE VELMA ROGERS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIDES TERRY EUGENE

VERIFIED RUSSELL THERESA BASS

VERIFIED TREXLER SONYA LYNN WHISNANT

VERIFICATION PENDING GOBBLE RONALD CLAY

VERIFIED JOHNSON LARRY DALE

VERIFIED SHAW RHONDA HOLSHOUSER

UNVERIFIED WICKER CHARLES LASTER

VERIFIED FREEZE CATHERINE GRIGGS

VERIFIED HAMMOND JENNIFER DAVIS

VERIFIED COOPER CHRISTOPHER RAY

VERIFIED LEWIS THOMAS EDWIN

VERIFIED HAYNES RUTH HELMS

VERIFIED ADDIS BRENDA WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH SALLY BEARD

VERIFIED MARCUM TODD ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDRIX JEFFREY JACK

VERIFIED LEONARD RUTH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LINKER RICKY LEE

VERIFIED MOORE SHANNON DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLS STEPHEN ANDERSON

VERIFIED MYERS DONALD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LIBSCOMB FAITH ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS JAMES THOMAS

VERIFIED BUTLER EMERY LINWOOD

VERIFIED BUTLER NANCY C

VERIFIED LIPE MARILYN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING POLK WENDY MICHELLE

VERIFIED MORGAN TERRI ROSEMAN

VERIFIED GOODNIGHT TONY RICHARD

UNVERIFIED BIVINS BRENDA LYN

VERIFIED THOMPSON TITUS VERTELL

VERIFIED HODGE MICHAEL PAUL

VERIFIED HUTCHENS SHARON THOMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING ABERNATHY MICHAEL CARL

VERIFIED LONG GAYLA HOLLAR

VERIFIED MOORE TABATHA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GHEEN REBECCA BARNHARDT

VERIFIED SMITH CARL DONALDSON

UNVERIFIED KOTLARZ VICKIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING POLK VIVIAN M

VERIFIED STREATER JAY HUE

L M N O P Q
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
20176
20177
20178
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
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2875  ARTZ RD SALISBURY NC 28146 2875 ARTZ RD

155  BASS RUN SALISBURY NC 28146 155 BASS RUN

3797  DAUGHERTY RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 3797 DAUGHERTY RD

4293  PATTERSON RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 4293 PATTERSON RD

2080  BRADSHAW RD MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 2080 BRADSHAW RD

2519  JOYCE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2519 JOYCE ST

105  LOCKE CIR SALISBURY NC 28147 105 LOCKE CIR

414  SETTLERS GROVE LN SALISBURY NC 28146 414 SETTLERS GROVE LN

562  RIVER BIRCH DR SALISBURY NC 28146 562 RIVER BIRCH DR

8902  DOGWOOD DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 7495 BRANCY ST

1630  RIVER RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 PO BOX 422

316  KNOLLWOOD AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 316 KNOLLWOOD AVE

606 E KETCHIE ST CHINA GROVE NC 28023 606 E KETCHIE ST

6310  FOX TRCE SALISBURY NC 28147 6310 FOX TRCE

235  RUFTY CIR SALISBURY NC 28144 235 RUFTY CIR

160  FAGGART CIR ROCKWELL NC 28138 160 FAGGART CIR

720 W HENDERSON ST SALISBURY NC 28144 720 W HENDERSON ST

250  HALLMARK ESTATES DR SALISBURY NC 28147 250 HALLMARK ESTATES DR

4380  HURLEY SCHOOL DR SALISBURY NC 28147 4380 HURLEY SCHOOL DR

606  ADAMS ST LEXINGTON NC 27292 606 ADAMS ST

755  YATES RD SALISBURY NC 28146 755 YATES RD

515  GOODNIGHT RD SALISBURY NC 28147 515 GOODNIGHT RD

329  BROOKWOOD DR GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 329 BROOKWOOD DRIVE

1529  MILL WHEEL DR SALISBURY NC 28146 1529 MILL WHEEL DR

317  SOWERS FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28144 317 SOWERS FERRY RD

1000 S ZION ST LANDIS NC 28088 1000 S ZION ST

1090  MOORE FARMS DR CHINA GROVE NC 28023 1090 MOORE FARMS DR

650  ACORN OAKS DR SALISBURY NC 28146 650 ACORN OAKS DR

JR 3430  NEEDMORE RD WOODLEAF NC 27054 3430 NEEDMORE RD

327 W C AVE   #2 SALISBURY NC 28144 327 W C AVE # 2

2580  MOUNTAIN RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 2580 MOUNTAIN RD

9016  SORROW FARM RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 9016 SORROW FARM RD

9016  SORROW FARM RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 9016 SORROW FARM RD

1300  SEAFORD AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1300 SEAFORD AVE

130  FLORAL AVE SALISBURY NC 28144 130 FLORAL AVE

555  POTTS CREEK RD LINWOOD NC 27299 555 POTTS CREEK RD

1935  BARRINGER RD SALISBURY NC 28147 1935 BARRINGER RD

2710  ODDIE RD SALISBURY NC 28146 2710 ODDIE RD

1027  REBA LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1027 REBA LN

8835  FREEZE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 8835 FREEZE RD

995  OLD LINN RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 995 OLD LINN RD

280  ARCADIA RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 280 ARCADIA RD

5011  MOORESVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28147 5011 MOORESVILLE RD

201  MINK DR SALISBURY NC 28146 201 MINK DR

310  GADDY ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 310 GADDY ST

JR 4245  FISH POND RD SALISBURY NC 28146 4245 FISH POND RD

470  CLEARFIELD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 470 CLEARFIELD DR

805  NEWSOME RD   #904 SALISBURY NC 28146 805 NEWSOME RD # 904

6090  LONG FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28146 6090 LONG FERRY RD

R S T U V W
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20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
20176
20177
20178
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004617



YTD PC MASTER

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 280817509 W

GOLD HILL NC 280710422 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 7042249008 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

LANDIS NC 28088 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

WOODLEAF NC 27054 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 B

LINWOOD NC 27299 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
20176
20177
20178
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
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UN F 65 NC Y 8/22/2018 |13| ROCK GROVE

NL F 70 Y 9/18/1989 |15| HATTERS SHOP

NL F 54 Y 9/19/1988 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL M 74 Y 2/20/1976 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 66 Y 2/14/1976 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 70 Y 10/5/1990 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 70 SC Y 11/16/1979 |21| NORTH LOCKE

UN F 68 GA Y 8/17/1994 |10| FAITH

NL M 80 NC Y 4/8/1980 |10| FAITH SAL

NL F 67 NC Y 2/17/2014 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 56 Y 10/8/1984 |22| MORGAN #1

NL M 68 NC Y 4/7/1986 |39| WEST INNES SAL

NL M 72 Y 10/5/1984 |05A| CHINA GROVE CG

NL F 67 NC Y 1/10/1991 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 72 NC Y 10/8/1984 |11| FRANKLIN

NL F 87 SC Y 9/19/1984 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL F 55 NC Y 8/6/1986 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL M 47 Y 4/26/2021 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL M 81 NC Y 4/5/1986 |12| MILFORD HILLS COUNTY

NL F 61 NC Y 3/15/2022 |38| EASTSIDE #38 LEX

NL F 58 Y 8/23/1991 |10| FAITH

NL F 65 NC Y 3/31/1980 |29| STEELE

NL M 55 Y 3/1/1991 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL M 63 NC Y 4/1/1980 |10| FAITH

UN F 63 WV Y 5/19/2017 |28| SPENCER SPE

NL M 53 NC Y 11/1/1991 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL F 54 NC Y 1/16/1992 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 77 Y 1/28/1992 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL M 48 NC Y 4/2/1992 |27| SCOTCH IRISH

NL F 58 NC Y 7/1/1992 |34| WEST WARD #2 SAL

NL M 73 Y 8/28/1992 |07| CLEVELAND

NL M 74 Y 9/30/1992 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 74 Y 9/30/1992 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 66 CT Y 10/3/1992 |16| WEST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 48 Y 10/5/1992 |38| EAST WARD SAL

UN F 48 NC Y 3/11/2022 |06| BOONE #06

NL M 68 NC Y 3/15/1995 |21| NORTH LOCKE

NL F 54 OH Y 3/22/1995 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

UN U 48 Y 1/2/2022 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 47 Y 8/1/1995 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 55 Y 12/7/1995 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL M 70 NC Y 12/29/1995 |13| ROCK GROVE

NL F 52 Y 3/12/1996 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 45 NC Y 3/13/1996 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL F 85 NC Y 3/21/1996 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL M 60 Y 6/4/1996 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL F 68 Y 7/24/1996 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 69 NC Y 8/9/1996 |38| EAST WARD SAL

NL U 62 Y 2/27/2022 |31| TRADING FORD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20140
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
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8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

CHINA GROVE 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

LEXINGTON L05 LEX WARD #05 8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
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20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
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20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
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20177
20178
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20181
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20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
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83 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

83 K

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

81 L05

76 R

77 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

77 R

76 R

77 R

83 R

83 R

83 K

76 R

81 D

76 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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20143
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20147
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20164
20165
20166
20167
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R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 119 FRANKLIN FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 05

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 126 LOCKE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 129 WOODLEAF FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 125 BOSTIAN HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 116 UNION FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
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20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
20176
20177
20178
20179
20180
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20184
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20186
20187
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27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CG CHINA GROVE 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
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20151
20152
20153
20154
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20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
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20177
20178
20179
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
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N 1957 |13| |13|

N 1952 |15| |15|

N 1968 |03| |03|

N 1948 |04| |04|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1952 |17| |17|

N 1952 |21| |21|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1942 |10| |10|

N 1955 |44| |44|

N 1966 |22| |22|

N 1954 |39| |39|

N 1950 |06| |06|

N 1955 |11| |11|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1935 |33| |33|

N 1967 |40| |40|

N 1975 |08| |08|

N 1941 |12| |12|

N 1961 |38| |38|

N 1964 |10| |10|

N 1957 |29| |29|

N 1967 |14| |14|

N 1959 |10| |10|

N 1959 |28| |28|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1968 |04| |04|

N 1945 |03| |03|

N 1974 |27| |27|

N 1964 |34| |34|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1948 |44| |44|

N 1948 |44| |44|

N 1956 |16| |16|

N 1974 |38| |38|

N 1974 |06| |06|

N 1954 |21| |21|

N 1968 |14| |14|

N 1974 |44| |44|

N 1975 |44| |44|

N 1967 |33| |33|

N 1952 |13| |13|

N 1970 |08| |08|

N 1977 |03| |03|

N 1937 |44| |44|

N 1962 |14| |14|

N 1954 |44| |44|

N 1953 |38| |38|

N 1960 |31| |31|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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20143
20144
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20146
20147
20148
20149
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20152
20153
20154
20155
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20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
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20170
20171
20172
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20174
20175
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20177
20178
20179
20180
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20182
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20184
20185
20186
20187
20188
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DT73455 DT000073455 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 72217 A ACTIVE AV

DT74167 DT000074167 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 72930 A ACTIVE AV

DT74641 DT000074641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 73404 A ACTIVE AV

DT75200 DT000075200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 73963 A ACTIVE AV

DT7624 DT000007624 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199435919 A ACTIVE AV

DT77075 DT000077075 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 75838 A ACTIVE A2

DT77888 DT000077888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 76651 A ACTIVE AV

DT7852 DT000007852 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 5884 A ACTIVE AV

DT78940 DT000078940 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 184403 A ACTIVE AV

DT80016 DT000080016 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 78779 A ACTIVE AV

DT8065 DT000008065 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 6102 A ACTIVE AV

DT82501 DT000082501 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 81264 A ACTIVE AV

DT82602 DT000082602 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 81365 A ACTIVE AV

DT83658 DT000083658 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 82421 A ACTIVE AV

DT84898 DT000084898 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 83661 A ACTIVE AP

DT85052 DT000085052 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 195712 A ACTIVE AV

DT8508 DT000008508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 6553 A ACTIVE AP

DT85410 DT000085410 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 84173 A ACTIVE AP

DT85846 DT000085846 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218699 A ACTIVE AV

DT85848 DT000085848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 84611 A ACTIVE AP

DT86125 DT000086125 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 84888 A ACTIVE AV

DT86136 DT000086136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 84899 A ACTIVE AP

DT86200 DT000086200 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 84963 A ACTIVE AP

DT86221 DT000086221 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 84984 A ACTIVE AP

DT88875 DT000088875 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 87638 A ACTIVE AV

DT90075 DT000090075 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 201777 A ACTIVE AV

DT90847 DT000090847 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 217681 A ACTIVE AP

DT90889 DT000090889 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 89652 A ACTIVE AV

DT91544 DT000091544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 90307 A ACTIVE AV

DT91991 DT000091991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 90754 A ACTIVE AV

DT92275 DT000092275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 91038 A ACTIVE AV

DT92276 DT000092276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 91039 A ACTIVE AV

DT94519 DT000094519 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 93287 A ACTIVE AV

DT95490 DT000095490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 94262 A ACTIVE AV

DT96161 DT000096161 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 94933 A ACTIVE AV

DT96383 DT000096383 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 95155 A ACTIVE AV

DT96619 DT000096619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 168258 A ACTIVE AV

DT96821 DT000096821 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216074 A ACTIVE AV

DT97765 DT000097765 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 96537 A ACTIVE AP

DT97852 DT000097852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 96624 A ACTIVE AV

DT98602 DT000098602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30179044 A ACTIVE AP

DT98959 DT000098959 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 97731 A ACTIVE AP

DT99136 DT000099136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 97908 A ACTIVE AP

DT99706 DT000099706 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 80 ROWAN 98478 A ACTIVE AV

DW54709 DW000054709 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 92322 A ACTIVE AP

DW78584 DW000078584 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30189116 A ACTIVE AP

DX47799 DX000047799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 62716 A ACTIVE AV

DX63927 DX000063927 REP LIB REP to LIB 77 RICHMOND 958824 A ACTIVE AV

DY19946 DY000019946 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 938509 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
20189
20190
20191
20192
20193
20194
20195
20196
20197
20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20212
20213
20214
20215
20216
20217
20218
20219
20220
20221
20222
20223
20224
20225
20226
20227
20228
20229
20230
20231
20232
20233
20234
20235
20236
20237
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VERIFIED CALLOWAY KATHY DIANNE

VERIFIED MANN DUANE RELIS

VERIFIED DYAR-HOPKINS SHARON LYNN

VERIFIED SABO REBECCA LYNN

VERIFIED GOBRISH LINDA SHEPHERD

CONFIRMATION PENDING KEARNS ANDREW MICHAEL

VERIFIED COLLINS SUSAN BETH

VERIFIED SHUPING RICKY DEAN

VERIFIED MILLER SHANNA LOWDER

VERIFIED LEWIS TONYA KAYE

VERIFIED LAWING VERONA HONEYCUTT

VERIFIED MCALLISTER LUANNE LIVENGOOD

VERIFIED SMITH MARY RAECHELL KISH

VERIFIED PRUETT AMANDA FRIES

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS BETTY LYNN

VERIFIED WILSON CHARLES WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOAF KENNETH RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING REILLY PATRICK

VERIFIED LOWDER TONY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED PRUETT BRADLEY KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING POLK DERRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN MELANIE ALLRED

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUTE MARGARET BARRINGER

VERIFIED PRUNKL PETER RICHARD

VERIFIED MILLER JESSICA BRIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ERWIN ROBBIE ADDISON

VERIFIED HUDSON PATTY WEDDINGTON

VERIFIED JENNINGS RONDA GARRETT

VERIFIED BLUMENTHAL JESSICA ELLEN

VERIFIED ABSHER ARTHUR

VERIFIED ABSHER BESSIE HOWELL

VERIFIED YON CARRIE EAGLE

VERIFIED ROHLFING DANA LASHA

VERIFIED MANN ALICE CASSELL

VERIFIED SUTTON BRADLEY ROBERT

VERIFIED CHUNN DENNIS WADDELL

VERIFIED HARRIS SHARON KILLIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON JANE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HORD MATTHEW JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG DERRICK LEVAR

VERIFICATION PENDING SAFRIT CINDY MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GUSA GRAYSON FOSTER

VERIFIED FRIES DANIEL PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING FAINN CURTIS LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS SULLIVAN BROCK

VERIFIED MURRELL PAULINE

VERIFIED UELTZEN TANNER LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROE JAMES DANIEL

L M N O P Q
20189
20190
20191
20192
20193
20194
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YTD PC MASTER

190  BLUEBIRD LN SALISBURY NC 28146 190 BLUEBIRD LN

9015  MANN RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 9015 MANN RD

230 W 11TH ST SALISBURY NC 28144 230 W 11TH ST

8814  RED RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 8814 RED RD

126  POOLE RD TROY NC 27371 126 POOLE RD

1066 S BELLWOOD RD SALISBURY NC 28146 1066 S BELLWOOD RD

8782  RED RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 8782 RED RD

1010 S ZION ST LANDIS NC 28088 1010 S ZION ST

100  ALLEN LN SALISBURY NC 28146 100 ALLEN LN

3035  MT HOPE CHURCH RD SALISBURY NC 28146 3035 MT HOPE CHURCH RD

655  BROWN RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 655 BROWN RD

400  ROGER DR SALISBURY NC 28147 400 ROGER DR

2519  JOYCE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2519 JOYCE ST

1045  GARRICK RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1045 GARRICK RD

725  PEBBLE POINT RD SALISBURY NC 28146 725 PEBBLE POINT RD

285  CLEARBROOK DR SALISBURY NC 28146 839 CARPENTERS CIR

6340  US HWY 601 SALISBURY NC 28147 6340 US HWY 601

170  SAPONA DR SALISBURY NC 28146 170 SAPONA DR

4141  OLIVIA LN ROCKWELL NC 28138 PO BOX 1491

3020  HIGH ROCK RD GOLD HILL NC 28071 PO BOX 244

1045  GARRICK RD SALISBURY NC 28144 1045 GARRICK RD

216  ASKIN LN SALISBURY NC 28146 216 ASKIN LN

270  LOIS LN SALISBURY NC 28147 270 LOIS LN

1880  ROCKWELL RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 1880 ROCKWELL RD

421 S ELLIS ST SALISBURY NC 28144 421 S ELLIS ST

829  CANNON ST ROCKWELL NC 28138 829 CANNON ST

1017  FRALEY ST FAITH NC 28041 P O BOX 905

525  GOODMAN RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 525 GOODMAN RD

1655  AMBERLIGHT CIR SALISBURY NC 28144 1655 AMBERLIGHT CIR

1125 W RIDGE RD SALISBURY NC 28147 1125 W RIDGE RD

JR 11195  OLD CONCORD RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 11195 OLD CONCORD RD

11195  OLD CONCORD RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 11195 OLD CONCORD RD

610  ED DEAL RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 610 ED DEAL RD

2765  LONG FERRY RD SALISBURY NC 28146 2765 LONG FERRY RD

1101  TERRACE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 1101 TERRACE DR

215  SUTTON RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 215 SUTTON RD

370  MORRISON RD WOODLEAF NC 27054 PO BOX 531

1804  HAMPSHIRE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 1804 HAMPSHIRE DR

3550  PATTERSON RD CHINA GROVE NC 28023 3550 PATTERSON RD

730  SIS CARTER RD ROCKWELL NC 28138 730 SIS CARTER RD

2263  STONE PILE DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 2263 STONE PILE DR SW

635  BRADSHAW RD MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 635 BRADSHAW RD

1330  FORESTDALE DR SALISBURY NC 28144 1330 FORESTDALE DR

4110  OLD MOCKSVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28144 4110 OLD MOCKSVILLE RD

20083  TUCKER RD   #A OAKBORO NC 28129 20083 TUCKER RD # A

1125  TEMPLETON AVE CONCORD NC 28025 1125 TEMPLETON AVE

510  FOREST AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 510 FOREST AVE

198 E CHURCH ST ELLERBE NC 28338 198 E CHURCH ST

657 E WASHINGTON ST EXT ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 657 E WASHINGTON ST EXT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

TROY NC 27371 7049603982 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

LANDIS NC 28088 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 7046389997 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 281445764 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 281241491 W

GOLD HILL NC 280710244 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 B

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

FAITH NC 28041 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

WOODLEAF NC 270540531 B

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

CHINA GROVE NC 28023 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

MOUNT ULLA NC 28125 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 B

ELLERBE NC 28338 7068357614 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102174386 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 NY Y 8/29/1996 |31| TRADING FORD

NL M 62 Y 9/9/1996 |44| WEST ENOCHVILLE

NL F 75 DC Y 10/4/1996 |40| NORTH WARD SAL

NL F 63 Y 10/3/1996 |25| ROCKWELL

NL F 61 NC N 1/26/2022 |T1| TROY 1

UN M 47 NC Y 2/19/1997 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

NL F 46 Y 5/16/1997 |25| ROCKWELL

NL M 58 NC Y 9/15/1992 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL F 45 NC Y 3/14/2018 |31| TRADING FORD

NL F 51 KS Y 10/27/1997 |03| BOSTIAN CROSS ROAD

NL F 73 NC Y 10/6/1989 |05A| CHINA GROVE

NL F 62 NC Y 6/18/1998 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 63 OH Y 6/26/1998 |17| EAST KANNAPOLIS KAN

NL F 43 Y 9/17/1998 |45| ELLIS

NL F 73 Y 11/30/1998 |31| TRADING FORD

NL M 51 NC Y 10/10/2019 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY

NL M 65 N 9/24/1982 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 51 Y 12/15/1998 |23| MORGAN #2

UN M 48 NC Y 1/24/2022 |06-00| 06-00

NL F 69 NC Y 2/5/1999 |23| MORGAN #2

NL M 43 NC Y 3/5/1999 |45| ELLIS

NL M 41 Y 3/4/1999 |15| HATTERS SHOP SAL

NL F 43 NC Y 3/10/1999 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 42 Y 3/15/1999 |25| ROCKWELL

NL M 81 NE Y 10/25/1999 |35| WEST WARD #1 SAL

NL F 40 Y 7/13/2020 |25| ROCKWELL

NL U 53 Y 4/5/2022 |10| FAITH FAI

NL F 46 Y 4/6/2000 |05A| CHINA GROVE

NL F 53 NC Y 4/18/2000 |11| FRANKLIN SAL

NL F 52 Y 7/31/2000 |11| FRANKLIN

NL M 90 Y 8/21/2000 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL F 91 Y 8/21/2000 |33| BOSTIAN SCHOOL

NL F 41 NC Y 10/13/2000 |04| BRADSHAW

NL F 42 NC Y 12/13/2000 |31| TRADING FORD

NL F 80 Y 1/24/2001 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL M 42 FL Y 4/6/2001 |19A| LANDIS

NL M 46 NC Y 12/28/2015 |32| UNITY

NL U 54 Y 1/6/2022 |38| EAST WARD SAL

NL F 68 NC Y 8/29/2001 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 44 NC Y 9/6/2001 |01| BARNHARDT MILL

UN U 44 NC Y 9/20/2019 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN F 46 NC Y 12/17/2001 |04| BRADSHAW

NL M 39 NC Y 12/21/2001 |41| MILFORD HILLS CITY SAL

NL M 38 NC Y 2/13/2002 |45| ELLIS

NL U 67 Y 4/1/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL M 21 NC Y 5/12/2020 |05-00| 05-00

NL F 44 NC Y 9/28/2010 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL M 30 GA Y 1/12/2022 |12| MINERAL SPRINGS #1 12

NL M 61 NC Y 4/30/2010 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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20216
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YTD PC MASTER

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 29

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

KANNAPOLIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

FAITH 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

8 19C 19C 33

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ELLERBE 8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

83 K

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 CAB

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

83 R

83 R

76 R

76 R

83 R

77 R

76 R

83 R

76 R

73 CAB

83 R

76 R

76 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

52 5 TOWNSHIP #05

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

R SCHOOL 115 MILLER FERRY FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 115 MILLER FERRY FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

K SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 113 ROCKWELL RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL 124 ATWELL FIRE DISTRICT

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

KAN KANNAPOLIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAI FAITH 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 ELLERBE 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |31| |31|

N 1960 |44| |44|

N 1947 |40| |40|

N 1959 |25| |25|

N 1961 |T1| |T1|

N 1975 |01| |01|

N 1976 |25| |25|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 1977 |31| |31|

N 1971 |03| |03|

N 1949 |05| |05|

N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1959 |17| |17|

N 1979 |45| |45|

N 1949 |31| |31|

N 1971 |46| |46|

N 1957 |11| |11|

N 1971 |23| |23|

N 1974 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1953 |23| |23|

N 1979 |45| |45|

N 1981 |15| |15|

N 1979 |08| |08|

N 1980 |25| |25|

N 1941 |35| |35|

N 1982 |25| |25|

N 1969 |10| |10|

N 1976 |05| |05|

N 1969 |11| |11|

N 1970 |11| |11|

N 1932 |33| |33|

N 1931 |33| |33|

N 1981 |04| |04|

N 1980 |31| |31|

N 1942 |36| |36|

N 1980 |19| |19|

N 1976 |32| |32|

N 1968 |38| |38|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1978 |01| |01|

N 1978 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 1983 |41| |41|

N 1984 |45| |45|

N 1955 |0023| |0023|

N 2001 |05-00| |05-00|

N 1978 |0010| |0010|

N 1992 |12| |12|

N 1961 |01| |01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DY31856 DY000031856 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 956097 A ACTIVE AV

DY39133 DY000039133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958937 A ACTIVE AV

DY39803 DY000039803 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 959261 A ACTIVE AP

DY45569 DY000045569 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394244 A ACTIVE AP

DY6139 DY000006139 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 936614 A ACTIVE A1

DY7060 DY000007060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959231 A ACTIVE AP

DZ10015 DZ000010015 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199423340 A ACTIVE AV

DZ10364 DZ000010364 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 8330 A ACTIVE AV

DZ11013 DZ000011013 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 8979 A ACTIVE AV

DZ11268 DZ000011268 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91953 A ACTIVE AV

DZ11384 DZ000011384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 9350 A ACTIVE AV

DZ12331 DZ000012331 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 74555 A ACTIVE AP

DZ12370 DZ000012370 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 10336 A ACTIVE A1

DZ14016 DZ000014016 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 11982 A ACTIVE AV

DZ14163 DZ000014163 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91842 A ACTIVE AV

DZ14562 DZ000014562 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 12528 A ACTIVE AP

DZ14704 DZ000014704 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 12670 A ACTIVE AV

DZ16289 DZ000016289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 14255 A ACTIVE AV

DZ16584 DZ000016584 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 14550 A ACTIVE AV

DZ17197 DZ000017197 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 15163 A ACTIVE AV

DZ17582 DZ000017582 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 15548 A ACTIVE AP

DZ18208 DZ000018208 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 16174 A ACTIVE A1

DZ18805 DZ000018805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 16771 A ACTIVE AP

DZ19968 DZ000019968 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 17934 A ACTIVE AV

DZ20126 DZ000020126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 18092 A ACTIVE AP

DZ20155 DZ000020155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 18121 A ACTIVE AP

DZ20387 DZ000020387 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 18353 A ACTIVE AP

DZ20433 DZ000020433 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 18399 A ACTIVE AP

DZ21134 DZ000021134 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 19100 A ACTIVE AV

DZ21190 DZ000021190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 19156 A ACTIVE AV

DZ2153 DZ000002153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 119 A ACTIVE A1

DZ2182 DZ000002182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 148 A ACTIVE A1

DZ22259 DZ000022259 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 20225 A ACTIVE AV

DZ23042 DZ000023042 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 21008 A ACTIVE AV

DZ23109 DZ000023109 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 21075 A ACTIVE AV

DZ24150 DZ000024150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 22116 A ACTIVE A1

DZ24364 DZ000024364 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 22330 A ACTIVE A1

DZ24516 DZ000024516 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 22482 A ACTIVE AV

DZ25145 DZ000025145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 23111 A ACTIVE AV

DZ25394 DZ000025394 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 23360 A ACTIVE AV

DZ25871 DZ000025871 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 23837 A ACTIVE AV

DZ27021 DZ000027021 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91772 A ACTIVE AV

DZ28578 DZ000028578 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 26544 A ACTIVE A1

DZ29113 DZ000029113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 92236 A ACTIVE AV

DZ29243 DZ000029243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 27209 A ACTIVE AV

DZ30471 DZ000030471 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 28437 A ACTIVE AV

DZ32784 DZ000032784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 30750 A ACTIVE AV

DZ33246 DZ000033246 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 31212 A ACTIVE AV

DZ33249 DZ000033249 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 31215 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
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20273
20274
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20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
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20285
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WATSON GREGORY BLAKE

VERIFIED MCPHATTER JAMES REGINALD

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR SCOTTY REEVES

VERIFICATION PENDING TERMINI TERRY ANN

UNVERIFIED MONROE CYNTHIA POPLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS CERRICEL LELOND

VERIFIED COOK TERRY EUGENE

VERIFIED CRANFORD DIANE T

VERIFIED LITTLE CRYSTAL ANN

VERIFIED DAVIS JOSEPH BRYAN

VERIFIED DAVIS TERESA MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBE ARTHUR DEAN

UNVERIFIED DULIN RONALD EUGENE

VERIFIED FEREBEE JOSEPH STARRETT

VERIFIED FINCHER WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX NANCY JO

VERIFIED FREEMAN GLORIA BLALOCK

VERIFIED GREEN RITA DAVIS

VERIFIED GRIFFIN LINDA BURLESON

VERIFIED HARKEY CARL EDWARDS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS TRENA HARRIS

UNVERIFIED HATHCOCK DONNA PRESLAR

VERIFICATION PENDING HATLEY SIDNEY CHARLES

VERIFIED HINSON GARY MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON SHEILA M

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLT BILLY REECE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLT JUDY SWANNER

VERIFIED HUDSON CANDACE BANK

VERIFIED KILGORE LINDA JEAN

UNVERIFIED ALDRIDGE BONNIE

UNVERIFIED ALDRIDGE JERRY RONALD

VERIFIED LANE MARDECIA SHIMPOCK

VERIFIED KELLY RHONDA MORTON

VERIFIED KENDALL KENNETH CLINE

UNVERIFIED LAMP LINDA THOMAS

UNVERIFIED LAYBERGER BRENDA HARLEY

VERIFIED LEE KAY EDWARDS

VERIFIED LISK HENRY DANIEL

VERIFIED LITTLE MISTIE

VERIFIED LOWDER ADAM TED

VERIFIED HUTCHINSON MICHELLE NICHOLE

UNVERIFIED MILLER LARRY LEE

VERIFIED MORGAN DAVID MILLER

VERIFIED MORGAN MELLANIE MORRIS

VERIFIED NAPIER THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED PRESLAR BOBBY LEWIS

VERIFIED REDWINE JUDY ANN

VERIFIED REDWINE MICHAEL LEE

L M N O P Q
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

471  BATTLEY DAIRY RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 471 BATTLEY DAIRY RD

JR 113  MAPLE ST ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 22580 BUNCH RD

144  OLD BENNETTSVILLE RD HAMLET NC 28345 144 OLD BENNETTSVILLE RD

1018  HAWTHORNE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1018 HAWTHORNE DR

657 E WASHINGTON ST EXT ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 657 E WASHINGTON ST EXT

918  NC 381 HWY HAMLET NC 28345 918 NC 381 HWY

1124  HYDRO RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 1124 HYDRO RD

618  SMITH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 618 SMITH ST

16443  ST MARTIN RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 16443 ST MARTIN RD

2000  WOODHAVEN DR   #414 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 2000 WOODHAVEN DR # 414

128  HIGHLAND DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 128 HIGHLAND DR

SR 39075  KEMP RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 39075 KEMP RD

18853  PLEASANT HILLS RD MT PLEASANT NC 28124 18853 PLEASANT HILLS RD

JR 32464  HENDERSON RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 32464 HENDERSON RD

36276  VICK RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 36276 VICK RD

1011 E MAIN ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1011 E MAIN ST

8330  WHITLEY RD NORWOOD NC 28128 8330 WHITLEY RD

408 S 4TH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 408 S 4TH ST

26601  PARKER RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 26601 PARKER RD

315  PARK RIDGE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 315 PARK RIDGE RD

28372  ROGERS RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 28372 ROGERS RD

242  ACORN ACRES RD NORWOOD NC 28128 P O BOX 1201

321  DOGWOOD LN BADIN NC 28009 PO BOX 210

17546  RANDALLS FERRY RD NORWOOD NC 28128 17546 RANDALLS FERRY RD

1061  LONGVIEW DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 1061 LONGVIEW DR

1061  LONGVIEW DR NEW LONDON NC 28127 1061 LONGVIEW DR

1229  POPLAR ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1229 POPLAR ST

1229  POPLAR ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1229 POPLAR ST

439  SMITH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 439 SMITH ST

219  WIND RD NORWOOD NC 28128 219 WIND RD

5640  ALDRIDGE RD NORWOOD NC 28128 5640 ALDRIDGE RD

5640  ALDRIDGE RD NORWOOD NC 28128 5640 ALDRIDGE RD

23349  ENDY RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 23349 ENDY RD

240 E CHURCH ST NEW LONDON NC 28127 240 E CHURCH ST

JR 36544  OLD SALISBURY RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 36544 OLD SALISBURY RD

23235  SWIFT ISLAND RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 23235 SWIFT ISLAND RD

183  SPRUCE ST BADIN NC 28009 PO BOX 821

360 S KENDALL ST NORWOOD NC 28128 360 S KENDALL ST

24982  H D LISK TRL ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24982 H D LISK TRL

24724  SOUTH BUSINESS 52 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24724 SOUTH BUSINESS 52

36654  FINGER RD MT PLEASANT NC 28124 36654 FINGER RD

1610  LEFLER ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1610 LEFLER ST

JR 20683  US 52 HWY S ALBEMARLE NC 28001 PO BOX 514

424 N 10TH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 424 N 10TH ST

424 N 10TH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 424 N 10TH ST

425  3RD AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 425 3RD AVE

16536  INDIAN MOUND RD NORWOOD NC 28128 16536 INDIAN MOUND RD

310  HARVARD DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 310 HARVARD DR

310  HARVARD DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 310 HARVARD DR

R S T U V W
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9105283823 W

LAUREL HILL NC 28351 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9104346280 I

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9102172735 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103185860 B

MT GILEAD NC 27306 7044381467 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7048881507 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049853499 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7044388777 W

MT PLEASANT NC 28124 7047962110 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049860004 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7046059462 W

BADIN NC 28009 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7045501368 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 7046998500 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7042244401 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7042441183 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049821082 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7049842137 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7044743780 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7044383332 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 9805810027 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7044383448 W

BADIN NC 28009 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7044745267 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7043224273 W

MT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 280020514 7042443087 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049829337 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049823385 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7044677048 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 35 NC Y 9/23/2020 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

UN M 31 Y 2/19/2022 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL M 58 SC Y 3/30/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

UN F 61 CA Y 3/25/2022 |035| 035 7

NL F 60 NC Y 11/20/2008 |01| ROCKINGHAM #1

UN M 49 NC Y 3/22/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2

NL M 64 NC Y 3/30/2010 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL F 75 Y 9/27/1977 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL F 41 Y 4/5/1999 |0021| ENDY

NL M 59 Y 3/9/2022 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL F 58 Y 5/24/1982 |0017| NEW LONDON NL

NL M 61 IN Y 8/23/2016 |0016| PALMERVILLE

NL M 80 NC Y 12/31/1996 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL M 66 Y 10/7/1974 |0017| NEW LONDON

UN M 54 Y 2/24/2022 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL F 90 Y 4/6/1992 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 61 Y 9/29/1992 |0028| WEST CENTER

NL F 71 Y 11/2/1982 |0008| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 8 ALB

NL F 73 N 3/20/1970 |0020| ALMOND

NL M 90 Y 8/5/1997 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

NL F 48 Y 9/25/1992 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL F 61 NC Y 10/29/1997 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL M 61 N 8/23/1991 |0015| BADIN BDN

NL M 48 NC Y 5/23/1994 |0027| EAST CENTER

NL M 75 Y 4/4/1972 |0017| NEW LONDON NL

NL F 74 Y 4/4/1972 |0017| NEW LONDON NL

NL M 66 Y 9/8/1978 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL F 74 Y 2/10/1998 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL F 73 Y 9/29/1970 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 72 NC Y 10/3/1978 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

NL F 78 N 9/21/1968 |0026| TYSON

NL M 81 N 5/9/1964 |0026| TYSON

NL F 53 NC Y 3/22/1988 |0021| ENDY

NL F 58 Y 5/24/1982 |0017| NEW LONDON NL

NL M 54 NC Y 7/27/1992 |0017| NEW LONDON

NL F 72 N 10/7/1974 |0014| EAST ALBEMARLE

NL F 81 Y 10/12/1964 |0015| BADIN BDN

NL F 69 NC Y 12/2/1994 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

NL M 75 Y 1/11/1972 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL F 68 NC Y 9/24/1984 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

NL M 41 Y 8/30/1999 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL U 43 Y 2/14/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL M 48 NC Y 5/11/1998 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

UN U 64 Y 7/19/1976 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 64 Y 10/3/1978 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL M 57 NC Y 10/8/1984 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL M 70 Y 9/2/1976 |0027| EAST CENTER

NL F 72 Y 9/15/1977 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

NL M 71 Y 6/29/1978 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 8 16A 16A 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

NEW LONDON 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

BADIN 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NEW LONDON 8 20A 20A 33

NEW LONDON 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NEW LONDON 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

BADIN 8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

69 4

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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YTD PC MASTER

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NL NEW LONDON 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BDN BADIN 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NL NEW LONDON 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NL NEW LONDON 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NL NEW LONDON 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BDN BADIN 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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N 1987 |09| |09|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1961 |035| |035|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1973 |09| |09|

N 1958 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1947 |0007| |0007|

N 1981 |0021| |0021|

N 1963 |0007| |0007|

N 1964 |0017| |0017|

N 1961 |0016| |0016|

N 1942 |0019| |0019|

N 1956 |0017| |0017|

N 1968 |0019| |0019|

N 1932 |0003| |0003|

N 1961 |0028| |0028|

N 1951 |0008| |0008|

N 1949 |0020| |0020|

N 1932 |0011| |0011|

N 1974 |0019| |0019|

N 1961 |0027| |0027|

N 1961 |0015| |0015|

N 1974 |0027| |0027|

N 1947 |0017| |0017|

N 1948 |0017| |0017|

N 1956 |0002| |0002|

N 1948 |0002| |0002|

N 1949 |0003| |0003|

N 1950 |0028| |0028|

N 1944 |0026| |0026|

N 1941 |0026| |0026|

N 1969 |0021| |0021|

N 1964 |0017| |0017|

N 1968 |0017| |0017|

N 1950 |0014| |0014|

N 1941 |0015| |0015|

N 1953 |0028| |0028|

N 1947 |0013| |0013|

N 1954 |0013| |0013|

N 1981 |0019| |0019|

N 1979 |0002| |0002|

N 1974 |0013| |0013|

N 1958 |0003| |0003|

N 1958 |0003| |0003|

N 1965 |0010| |0010|

N 1952 |0027| |0027|

N 1950 |0011| |0011|

N 1951 |0011| |0011|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20238
20239
20240
20241
20242
20243
20244
20245
20246
20247
20248
20249
20250
20251
20252
20253
20254
20255
20256
20257
20258
20259
20260
20261
20262
20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286
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DZ35447 DZ000035447 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 33413 A ACTIVE AV

DZ37095 DZ000037095 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 35061 A ACTIVE AP

DZ37106 DZ000037106 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 35072 A ACTIVE AV

DZ37528 DZ000037528 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 35494 A ACTIVE AV

DZ37564 DZ000037564 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92216 A ACTIVE AP

DZ38053 DZ000038053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 36019 A ACTIVE AV

DZ38057 DZ000038057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 36023 A ACTIVE AV

DZ38831 DZ000038831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 36797 A ACTIVE AV

DZ39210 DZ000039210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 37176 A ACTIVE AV

DZ39250 DZ000039250 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 37216 A ACTIVE AP

DZ39323 DZ000039323 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 37289 A ACTIVE AV

DZ39354 DZ000039354 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 37320 A ACTIVE AV

DZ39441 DZ000039441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 37407 A ACTIVE AP

DZ39524 DZ000039524 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 37490 A ACTIVE AP

DZ40754 DZ000040754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 38720 A ACTIVE A1

DZ40854 DZ000040854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 38820 A ACTIVE AP

DZ41649 DZ000041649 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 39615 A ACTIVE AV

DZ4268 DZ000004268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 2234 A ACTIVE AV

DZ4282 DZ000004282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 2248 A ACTIVE A1

DZ43531 DZ000043531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 41497 A ACTIVE AV

DZ44378 DZ000044378 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 84 STANLY 42344 A ACTIVE AV

DZ45098 DZ000045098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 43064 A ACTIVE AV

DZ45159 DZ000045159 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 43125 A ACTIVE AV

DZ45399 DZ000045399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 43365 A ACTIVE AV

DZ47358 DZ000047358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91828 A ACTIVE AV

DZ48549 DZ000048549 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 46515 A ACTIVE AV

DZ48693 DZ000048693 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 46659 A ACTIVE AV

DZ48808 DZ000048808 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 67709 A ACTIVE AV

DZ49067 DZ000049067 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 47033 A ACTIVE AP

DZ49551 DZ000049551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 47517 A ACTIVE AP

DZ50021 DZ000050021 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91661 A ACTIVE AV

DZ50256 DZ000050256 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 48222 A ACTIVE AV

DZ5051 DZ000005051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 3017 A ACTIVE AP

DZ50675 DZ000050675 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91731 A ACTIVE AV

DZ51184 DZ000051184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 49150 A ACTIVE AV

DZ52172 DZ000052172 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 50138 A ACTIVE AV

DZ52387 DZ000052387 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 216682 A ACTIVE AV

DZ52660 DZ000052660 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 50626 A ACTIVE AP

DZ52952 DZ000052952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 251014 A ACTIVE AV

DZ53030 DZ000053030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 50996 A ACTIVE AP

DZ53292 DZ000053292 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 51258 A ACTIVE AV

DZ53651 DZ000053651 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 51617 A ACTIVE AV

DZ53715 DZ000053715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 51681 A ACTIVE AV

DZ53957 DZ000053957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 82859 A ACTIVE AV

DZ54200 DZ000054200 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30117527 A ACTIVE AV

DZ54398 DZ000054398 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91896 A ACTIVE AV

DZ54656 DZ000054656 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 52622 A ACTIVE AV

DZ55349 DZ000055349 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 53412 A ACTIVE AV

DZ57714 DZ000057714 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 87649 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
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20323
20324
20325
20326
20327
20328
20329
20330
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20332
20333
20334
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SHAW MICHAEL NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH TIMMY LEE

VERIFIED SMITH TODD CRANFORD

VERIFIED SPONSELLER JENNE SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINGER JAMES PAUL

VERIFIED STOGNER HARRY LOUIS

VERIFIED HATHCOCK JOY STOGNER

VERIFIED TAYLOR DAVID MELVIN

VERIFIED THOMAS JERRY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS NANCY ENGLISH

VERIFIED THOMPSON ANNA JORDAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRANDY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON HAROLD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON LISA OLIVER

UNVERIFIED UNDERWOOD YUGONDA H

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULKNER CATHY VANHOY

VERIFIED WATSON MARGARET ERNESTINE

VERIFIED BAUCOM JAMES ANDREW

UNVERIFIED BAUCOM LORI BUCHANAN

VERIFIED YOUNG THOMAS WILLIAM

VERIFIED BARBEE BRENT WILLIAM

VERIFIED CRUTCHFIELD MARY BENSON

VERIFIED MCRAE JAMES ALDO

VERIFIED HOWELL ROBIN PRIDGEN

VERIFIED LAMBERT BILLY JOE

VERIFIED TALBERT CYNTHIA DIANE

VERIFIED KENDALL LAINA MULLETTE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JAMES DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING ALMOND KRYSTLE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK ANDREA NICOLE

VERIFIED HUNEYCUTT HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED EARLY SHELLY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING BLALOCK DOROTHY HANNA

VERIFIED KRESS CARL JOSEPH

VERIFIED MILLS LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED CARPENTER LAURA ANN

VERIFIED SILK KEITH VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS GARY EUGENE

VERIFIED HELMS AMBER NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE AMANDA PERRY

VERIFIED BARBEE ERIK JAMES

VERIFIED ALLEN CHAD LANE

VERIFIED HEWETT JOHNATHON WAYNE

VERIFIED HICKS MARANDA CHAPMAN

VERIFIED CHAREST CARRIE LYNN

VERIFIED FEIS MARSHALL CLINTON

VERIFIED CRUTCHFIELD WILEY ROBERT

VERIFIED GUESS DAWN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWTON DANIELLE LYNN

L M N O P Q
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
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20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
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20335
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28703  LITTLE BEAR RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 28703 LITTLE BEAR RD

225  NATURE LN STANFIELD NC 28163 225 NATURE LN

32530  CHARLIE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 32530 CHARLIE RD

49648  BUCK DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 49648 BUCK DR

20085  EFIRD RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 20085 EFIRD RD

9905  STOGNER LITTLE RD OAKBORO NC 28129 9905 STOGNER LITTLE RD

37662  TIMBER RIDGE LN NEW LONDON NC 28127 37662 TIMBER RIDGE LN

24109  COLEY STORE RD LOCUST NC 28097 24109 COLEY STORE RD

613  SHIPLETTE ST NORWOOD NC 28128 613 SHIPLETTE ST

18393  COLEY STORE RD LOCUST NC 28097 PO BOX 186

16543  NC 138 HWY ALBEMARLE NC 28001 16543 NC 138 HWY

18036  CHURCHYARD RD NORWOOD NC 28128 18036 CHURCHYARD RD

152  CRAWLEY AVE NORWOOD NC 28128 P O BOX 61

34256  MABRY RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 34256 MABRY RD

16537  HAZARD RD OAKBORO NC 28129 16537 HAZARD RD

37194  FAULKNER RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 37194 FAULKNER RD

24724  SOUTH BUSINESS 52 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24724 SOUTH BUSINESS 52

1396  MEADOW CREEK CHURCH RD LOCUST NC 28097 PO BOX 158

630  RIDGE ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 630 RIDGE ST

JR 350  ISLAND COVE RD NORWOOD NC 28128 350 ISLAND COVE RD

4211  RENEE FORD RD   #B STANFIELD NC 28163 4211 RENEE FORD RD # B

909  LARKHAVEN LN ALBEMARLE NC 28001 909 LARKHAVEN LN

JR 511 S 4TH ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 511 S 4TH ST

20959  OLD AQUADALE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 20959 OLD AQUADALE RD

36106  PALESTINE RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 36106 PALESTINE RD

40688  OLD COTTONVILLE RD NORWOOD NC 28128 40688 OLD COTTONVILLE RD

36544  OLD SALISBURY RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 36544 OLD SALISBURY RD

12046  GRIFFIN GREENE BLVD   #A STANFIELD NC 28163 102 N LOCUST ST

18942  EVERWOOD DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 18942 EVERWOOD DR

315  BARREL DR NORWOOD NC 28128 315 BARREL DR

18943  HUNEYCUTT MILL RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 PO BOX 91

416  MEADOW CREEK CHURCH RD LOCUST NC 28097 PO BOX 463

24943  THOMPSON RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24943 THOMPSON RD

460  EASTOVER AVE NORWOOD NC 28128 460 EASTOVER AVE

28048  FRICK RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 PO BOX 691

510  CONTENTMENT DR LOCUST NC 28097 510 CONTENTMENT DR

611 S CENTRAL AVE LANDIS NC 28088 611 S CENTRAL AVE

18393  COLEY STORE RD LOCUST NC 28097 PO BOX 186

1006  LITTLE ROCK CT MONROE NC 28110 1006 LITTLE ROCK CT

1903  ARBOR WAY ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1903 ARBOR WAY

9885  RICHARD SANDY RD OAKBORO NC 28129 9885 RICHARD SANDY RD

44054  NC 24 27 73 HWY ALBEMARLE NC 28001 44054 NC 24 27 73 HWY

905  CHIMNEY LN   #1205 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 905 CHIMNEY LN # 1205

4268  FORK RD NORWOOD NC 28128 5420 OLD THOMPSON RD

5232  IVY SPRINGS LN CONCORD NC 28025 5232 IVY SPRINGS LN

16398  LIBERTY HILL CHURCH RD OAKBORO NC 28129 16398 LIBERTY HILL CHURCH RD

JR 909  LARKHAVEN LN ALBEMARLE NC 28001 909 LARKHAVEN LN

174  HILLTOP RD OAKBORO NC 28129 174 HILLTOP RD

28109  MCSWAIN RD   #43 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 28109 MCSWAIN RD # 43

R S T U V W
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
20322
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20334
20335
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YTD PC MASTER

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7044670869 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7043221805 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 7048504080 W

LOCUST NC 28097 7044867121 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7049566584 W

LOCUST NC 280970186 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049828865 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7042443967 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049852380 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

LOCUST NC 280970158 7046345356 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7045757010 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049852050 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7045602921 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 U

NORWOOD NC 28128 9805816383 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

STANFIELD NC 281635593 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7042447885 B

NORWOOD NC 281280091 W

LOCUST NC 280970463 7048884167 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7045505140 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7043220185 W

RICHFIELD NC 28137 W

LOCUST NC 28097 9805810569 W

LANDIS NC 28088 U

LOCUST NC 280970186 7048884109 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049842958 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7044854623 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049846942 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9102913578 W

NORWOOD NC 281286439 9109759302 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 9806220769 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049862819 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7048881812 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9189001235 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
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20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
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20323
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20334
20335
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 53 NC Y 10/1/1992 |0020| ALMOND

NL M 64 Y 10/2/1976 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2 STAN

NL M 48 NC Y 4/1/1994 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2

NL F 73 Y 5/19/1994 |0014| EAST ALBEMARLE

NL U 45 Y 3/20/2022 |0021| ENDY

NL M 69 Y 10/9/1972 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1

NL F 44 Y 10/12/1998 |0017| NEW LONDON

NL M 64 Y 12/14/1990 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1

NL M 70 NC Y 12/14/1981 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL F 68 Y 4/5/1999 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1

NL F 73 NC Y 9/30/1970 |0026| TYSON

NL F 44 AL Y 5/28/1998 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL M 67 Y 10/1/1976 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

NL F 57 Y 10/7/1990 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL F 75 Y 9/23/1972 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL F 46 NC Y 4/19/1996 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL F 90 SC N 5/12/1962 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

NL M 53 NC Y 2/8/1988 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1

NL F 53 NC Y 6/8/1995 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL M 72 OH Y 10/7/1991 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL M 57 NC Y 4/13/2000 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 67 NC Y 9/13/2000 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL M 40 NJ Y 9/20/2000 |0008| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 8 ALB

NL F 61 NC N 10/10/2000 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

UN U 76 Y 2/22/2022 |0016| PALMERVILLE

NL F 60 NC Y 9/19/2002 |0028| WEST CENTER

NL F 39 VT Y 10/8/2002 |0017| NEW LONDON

NL U 39 NC Y 11/6/2012 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL F 39 NC Y 12/2/2002 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL F 37 NC Y 4/10/2003 |0028| WEST CENTER NOR

NL U 41 Y 1/31/2022 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL F 54 AK Y 11/12/2003 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL F 80 SC Y 9/29/1992 |0021| ENDY

NL M 65 WV Y 2/8/2022 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL M 73 NC Y 6/9/2004 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL F 37 NC Y 9/22/2004 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN M 69 FL Y 2/18/2022 |19A| LANDIS LAN

NL M 73 NC Y 10/9/2004 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1

UN F 38 NC Y 11/2/2010 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 43 NC Y 10/13/2004 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

NL M 36 NC Y 11/22/2004 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1

NL M 44 NC Y 2/11/2005 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

UN M 37 NC Y 2/3/2005 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL F 40 NC Y 7/2/2019 |0028| WEST CENTER

NL F 40 NY Y 10/6/2014 |09-00| 09-00

UN M 35 Y 2/15/2022 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL M 62 NC Y 12/12/2005 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 48 MA Y 7/10/2006 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2 RC

NL F 34 NH Y 10/7/2020 |0020| ALMOND

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
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8 20A 20A 33

STANFIELD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

LANDIS 8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

RED CROSS 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
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20325
20326
20327
20328
20329
20330
20331
20332
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20335
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67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 R

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

83 CAB

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
20322
20323
20324
20325
20326
20327
20328
20329
20330
20331
20332
20333
20334
20335
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
20322
20323
20324
20325
20326
20327
20328
20329
20330
20331
20332
20333
20334
20335
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YTD PC MASTER

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

STAN STANFIELD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LAN LANDIS 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

RC RED CROSS 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
20322
20323
20324
20325
20326
20327
20328
20329
20330
20331
20332
20333
20334
20335

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004653



YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |0020| |0020|

N 1958 |0025| |0025|

N 1974 |0012| |0012|

N 1949 |0014| |0014|

N 1977 |0021| |0021|

N 1953 |0022| |0022|

N 1978 |0017| |0017|

N 1958 |0024| |0024|

N 1952 |0027| |0027|

N 1954 |0024| |0024|

N 1949 |0026| |0026|

N 1978 |0013| |0013|

N 1955 |0028| |0028|

N 1965 |0013| |0013|

N 1947 |0023| |0023|

N 1976 |0013| |0013|

N 1932 |0013| |0013|

N 1969 |0024| |0024|

N 1969 |0007| |0007|

N 1950 |0027| |0027|

N 1965 |0025| |0025|

N 1955 |0003| |0003|

N 1982 |0008| |0008|

N 1961 |0013| |0013|

N 1946 |0016| |0016|

N 1962 |0028| |0028|

N 1983 |0017| |0017|

N 1983 |0023| |0023|

N 1983 |0013| |0013|

N 1985 |0028| |0028|

N 1981 |0013| |0013|

N 1968 |0024| |0024|

N 1942 |0021| |0021|

N 1957 |0027| |0027|

N 1949 |0019| |0019|

N 1985 |0024| |0024|

N 1953 |20| |20|

N 1949 |0024| |0024|

N 1984 |038A| |038A|

N 1979 |0011| |0011|

N 1986 |0022| |0022|

N 1978 |0013| |0013|

N 1985 |0007| |0007|

N 1982 |0028| |0028|

N 1982 |09-00| |09-00|

N 1987 |0023| |0023|

N 1960 |0003| |0003|

N 1974 |0023| |0023|

N 1988 |0020| |0020|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20287
20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294
20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20306
20307
20308
20309
20310
20311
20312
20313
20314
20315
20316
20317
20318
20319
20320
20321
20322
20323
20324
20325
20326
20327
20328
20329
20330
20331
20332
20333
20334
20335

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004654



YTD PC MASTER

DZ58123 DZ000058123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 57012 A ACTIVE AV

DZ58226 DZ000058226 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 57146 A ACTIVE A1

DZ58678 DZ000058678 UNA REP UNA to REP 4 ANSON 41973 A ACTIVE AN

DZ59286 DZ000059286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91625 A ACTIVE AV

DZ60013 DZ000060013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 42065 A ACTIVE AN

DZ60060 DZ000060060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199436052 A ACTIVE AV

DZ6079 DZ000006079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 4045 A ACTIVE AV

DZ61341 DZ000061341 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 61058 A ACTIVE AV

DZ62419 DZ000062419 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91840 A ACTIVE AV

DZ62841 DZ000062841 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 63193 A ACTIVE AV

DZ6297 DZ000006297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 4263 A ACTIVE AV

DZ63186 DZ000063186 REP DEM REP to DEM 84 STANLY 63609 A ACTIVE AP

DZ63581 DZ000063581 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 64160 A ACTIVE AV

DZ64533 DZ000064533 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392021 A ACTIVE AV

DZ65224 DZ000065224 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 66394 A ACTIVE AP

DZ66504 DZ000066504 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91589 A ACTIVE AV

DZ66610 DZ000066610 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 68273 A ACTIVE AP

DZ67193 DZ000067193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 69085 A ACTIVE AP

DZ67370 DZ000067370 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394324 A ACTIVE AP

DZ67482 DZ000067482 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92294 A ACTIVE AP

DZ67497 DZ000067497 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 69548 A ACTIVE AV

DZ67799 DZ000067799 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92072 A ACTIVE AV

DZ68013 DZ000068013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 70350 A ACTIVE AV

DZ68377 DZ000068377 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91638 A ACTIVE AV

DZ69056 DZ000069056 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 72158 A ACTIVE AV

DZ69229 DZ000069229 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221609 A ACTIVE AP

DZ69381 DZ000069381 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 72739 A ACTIVE AP

DZ70346 DZ000070346 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 74383 A ACTIVE AV

DZ70566 DZ000070566 REP DEM REP to DEM 84 STANLY 74765 A ACTIVE AP

DZ70608 DZ000070608 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 74845 A ACTIVE AV

DZ70612 DZ000070612 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 74852 A ACTIVE AP

DZ70702 DZ000070702 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 75009 A ACTIVE AV

DZ70832 DZ000070832 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 216947 A ACTIVE AV

DZ71506 DZ000071506 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959028 A ACTIVE AV

DZ71996 DZ000071996 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 77167 A ACTIVE A1

DZ7205 DZ000007205 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 5171 A ACTIVE AV

DZ72540 DZ000072540 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 78110 A ACTIVE AV

DZ72672 DZ000072672 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199436058 A ACTIVE AV

DZ72693 DZ000072693 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 78434 A ACTIVE AV

DZ72704 DZ000072704 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 78457 A ACTIVE AV

DZ73459 DZ000073459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 79611 A ACTIVE AV

DZ74664 DZ000074664 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 81864 A ACTIVE AV

DZ74791 DZ000074791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 82093 A ACTIVE AP

DZ75686 DZ000075686 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 83674 A ACTIVE AV

DZ75955 DZ000075955 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264036 A ACTIVE AV

DZ76329 DZ000076329 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 392039 A ACTIVE AV

DZ76380 DZ000076380 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 84609 A ACTIVE AV

DZ76431 DZ000076431 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 84722 A ACTIVE AV

DZ76613 DZ000076613 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 85090 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004655



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STARNES DEREK LAMAR

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON VIRGINIA LATON

UNVERIFIED NEW HINSON PAUL JONAH

VERIFIED KNOX QUASAR QUONTEZ

UNVERIFIED NEW ALBERGHINI HALEY CELESTE

VERIFIED HAMMOND CHERRELLE LAREE

VERIFIED BRIGHT WILLIAM DAVID

VERIFIED HATHCOCK LESLEY ANN

VERIFIED LOVE REBECCA REAMES

VERIFIED THOMPSON AUSTIN EDWARD

VERIFIED BROOKS ROY WASHINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING COAKLEY RUBY ANN

VERIFIED EDWARDS CORY DEAN

VERIFIED PRESSLEY DARREN BOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE CODY JAMES

VERIFIED CRUZ PATRICK ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CONLEY STEPHEN CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING TEAL CORDERICK TRAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS KELSEY ISRAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER HAILEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED EARLEY KELLY ANN

VERIFIED LOWERY DYLAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED GORTON ROBERT STEPHEN

VERIFIED MCWHIRTER SHYANN KERNS

VERIFIED FINCHER TIFFANY SUSANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KIVETT BRANDI TRULL

VERIFICATION PENDING EFIRD HOLLI ANN

VERIFIED WHITLEY ANDREW JASON

VERIFICATION PENDING RADNEY DAVID ANDREW

VERIFIED CHEN HUA

VERIFICATION PENDING SUHAY ZACHARY AARON

VERIFIED HONEY CHARLES FRANKLIN

VERIFIED ETTER NADRA MANGUS

VERIFIED SMITH ZACKARY TODD

UNVERIFIED TALBERT BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED BURNETTE REBECCA RISLEY

VERIFIED SALAZAR ROBERTO

VERIFIED MORRIS MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED BYRD GUY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED SKINNER BOBBIE JUNE

VERIFIED QUEEN JOHN BAILEY

VERIFIED HARTSELL JOSHUA COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JAMES ANDREW

VERIFIED YARBROUGH ERIC MICHAEL

VERIFIED MONTANEZ CHRISTIAN DEAN

VERIFIED MCHALE SKYLA LEE

VERIFIED HYATT JYLUKUS ROMEL

VERIFIED SIEGLE MICHAEL BLAKE

VERIFIED HUERTA CRYSTAL LEE

L M N O P Q
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004656



YTD PC MASTER

116 E DEPOT ST NEW LONDON NC 28127 116 E DEPOT ST

220  LUDLOW ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 220 LUDLOW ST

JR 436  PINE LOG RD POLKTON NC 28135 436 PINE LOG RD

44423  FIELD RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 44423 FIELD RD

358  BUFFALO BAY DR LILESVILLE NC 28091 13727 POPPLETON CT

225  WAGON RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 5130 WOODRUN ON TILLERY

903  MASCOT DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 903 MASCOT DR

1035  GIBSON ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1035 GIBSON ST

4832  RUSHING RD STANFIELD NC 28163 4832 RUSHING RD

1347 N 6TH ST   #23 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1347 N 6TH ST # 23

JR 8300  TALLEY RD STANFIELD NC 28163 8300 TALLEY RD

49586  BLACKBERRY RD NORWOOD NC 28128 49586 BLACKBERRY RD

35114  LOWDER RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 35114 LOWDER RD

6000  OLD HEARTWOOD WAY   #6218 MATTHEWS NC 28104 6000 OLD HEARTWOOD WAY # 6218

19863  NO VIEW RD LOCUST NC 28097 19863 NO VIEW RD

48771  PINEY POINT RD NORWOOD NC 28128 7408 CHIDLEY DR

305  WENDOVER DR LOCUST NC 28097 305 WENDOVER DR

205  STANLY ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 205 STANLY ST

5426  REHOBETH RD WAXHAW NC 28173 5426 REHOBETH RD

42816  PINE ACRES RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 42816 PINE ACRES RD

18827  GRAHAM RD OAKBORO NC 28129 18827 GRAHAM RD

1337  NC 24 27 BYPASS  W ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1337 NC 24 27 BYPASS W

1219  MOSS SPRINGS RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1219 MOSS SPRINGS RD

25088  NC 24 27 HWY ALBEMARLE NC 28001 25088 NC 24 27 HWY

36276  VICK RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 36276 VICK RD

9155  US HWY 601  S MIDLAND NC 28107 9155 US HWY 601 S

32060  BETHLEHEM CHURCH RD NORWOOD NC 28128 28127 VALLEY DR

20101  GADDIS RD   #B OAKBORO NC 28129 20101 GADDIS RD # B

617  MOUNTAIN PL ALBEMARLE NC 28001 617 MOUNTAIN PL # 51

101  SMITH ST LOCUST NC 28097 101 SMITH ST

1006  ELAINE DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1006 ELAINE DR

21601 E 8TH ST OAKBORO NC 28129 21601 E 8TH ST

300  BROAD ST   #A6 ROCKWELL NC 28138 PO BOX 1022

112  AMBER WAY ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 112 AMBER WAY

20715  US 52 HWY S ALBEMARLE NC 28001 20715 US 52 HWY S

17096  CREEKVIEW LN LOCUST NC 28097 PO BOX 254

528  WADE RD OAKBORO NC 28129 528 WADE RD

126  COLUMBUS DR MT GILEAD NC 27306 126 COLUMBUS DR

454  WOODMEN AVE NORWOOD NC 28128 454 WOODMEN AVE

16278  ST MARTIN RD   #8 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 16278 ST MARTIN RD # 8

8611  HARVELL RD STANFIELD NC 28163 8611 HARVELL RD

800  BRUNSON DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 800 BRUNSON DR

351  PARKER CIR NORWOOD NC 28128 PO BOX 562

24352  ST MARTIN RD   #23 ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24352 ST MARTIN RD # 23

250  GRAY LN DENTON NC 27239 250 GRAY LN

3020  GRASSY LN MONROE NC 28110 3020 GRASSY LN

1015  ELM ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1015 ELM ST

29096  POLE RUNNING RD   #A MT PLEASANT NC 28124 29096 POLE RUNNING RD # A

12189  RENEE FORD RD   #49 STANFIELD NC 28163 12189 RENEE FORD RD # 49

R S T U V W
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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YTD PC MASTER

NEW LONDON NC 28127 9805810582 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

POLKTON NC 28135 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 7049854040 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282734711 7046511938 W

MOUNT GILEAD NC 273069544 7043221801 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049618957 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7047838480 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7044747822 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

LOCUST NC 28097 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282690128 8032467965 W

LOCUST NC 28097 7042441813 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049848422 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7049856731 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 4017930651 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 7049916401 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049853907 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7049840408 W

ALBEMARLE NC 280016612 7049855852 W

LOCUST NC 28097 7044656687 A

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7048832091 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7044854173 W

ROCKWELL NC 281384500 U

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 7046854800 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049916681 W

LOCUST NC 280970254 7042383969 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 7045343340 O

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7042492935 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049612916 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 7044383056 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049855143 W

NORWOOD NC 281280562 7044745623 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7045501175 W

DENTON NC 27239 O

MONROE NC 28110 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049848825 B

MT PLEASANT NC 28124 O

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004658



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 48 NC Y 4/6/2008 |0017| NEW LONDON NL

UN F 81 Y 4/30/2008 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

UN M 61 Y 1/18/2022 |BURN| BURNSVILLE

NL M 34 NC Y 1/24/2022 |0017| NEW LONDON

NL F 32 NC Y 3/11/2022 |LILE| LILESVILLE

NL F 35 NC Y 3/9/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

NL M 71 Y 10/7/1988 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL F 53 NC Y 6/30/2009 |0008| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 8 ALB

UN F 45 Y 2/23/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL M 29 NC Y 2/9/2011 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL M 77 Y 12/28/1973 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 71 NC Y 7/1/2011 |0027| EAST CENTER

NL M 32 NC Y 11/18/2011 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2

UN U 28 Y 2/27/2022 |015| 015 7

NL M 28 Y 9/20/2012 |0020| ALMOND

NL M 27 NC Y 1/18/2022 |0027| EAST CENTER

NL M 53 MD Y 2/15/2013 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL M 35 NC Y 8/23/2013 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

UN U 27 Y 3/29/2022 |033| 033

NL U 26 Y 3/30/2022 |0017| NEW LONDON

NL F 26 AZ Y 2/10/2014 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

UN M 28 Y 3/17/2022 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL M 69 RI Y 9/8/2014 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

UN F 29 Y 1/26/2022 |0021| ENDY

NL F 51 FL Y 9/23/2015 |0019| RIDENHOUR

UN F 34 Y 4/1/2022 |10-00| 10-00

NL F 25 NC Y 1/15/2016 |0026| TYSON

NL M 39 NC Y 8/8/2016 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL M 67 PA Y 9/16/2016 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

UN M 44 OH Y 9/19/2016 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL M 24 MN Y 9/21/2016 |0011| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 11 ALB

UN M 65 NC Y 9/26/2016 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

UN U 77 Y 3/9/2022 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

UN M 26 NC Y 3/3/2022 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL M 35 NC Y 4/3/2017 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL F 60 NC Y 10/21/1999 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

HL M 31 NC Y 10/6/2017 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1 OAK

UN M 23 Y 3/14/2022 |WAD| WADEVILLE

NL M 60 NC Y 12/8/2017 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

NL F 77 CA Y 12/13/2017 |0021| ENDY

UN M 22 NC Y 5/8/2018 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL M 21 NC Y 6/12/2017 |0003| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 3 ALB

NL M 21 NC Y 5/15/2017 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

UN M 41 NC Y 10/18/2019 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

HL M 21 NC Y 3/9/2022 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL F 20 NC Y 2/28/2022 |013| 013

NL M 20 NC Y 11/30/2018 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL M 38 OH Y 1/14/2020 |0020| ALMOND

NL F 33 IL Y 2/18/2020 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
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20376
20377
20378
20379
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20381
20382
20383
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YTD PC MASTER

NEW LONDON 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 33

8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 29

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 29

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 20B 20B 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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YTD PC MASTER

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

69 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

55 2

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

83 CAB

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

76 R

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

80 D

69 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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YTD PC MASTER

NL NEW LONDON 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |0017| |0017|

N 1941 |0002| |0002|

N 1961 |BURN| |BURN|

N 1988 |0017| |0017|

N 1990 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1987 |UWH| |UWH|

N 1951 |0003| |0003|

N 1969 |0008| |0008|

N 1977 |0025| |0025|

N 1993 |0003| |0003|

N 1945 |0025| |0025|

N 1951 |0027| |0027|

N 1990 |0012| |0012|

N 1994 |015| |015|

N 1994 |0020| |0020|

N 1995 |0027| |0027|

N 1969 |0024| |0024|

N 1987 |0010| |0010|

N 1995 |033| |033|

N 1996 |0017| |0017|

N 1996 |0023| |0023|

N 1994 |0010| |0010|

N 1953 |0007| |0007|

N 1993 |0021| |0021|

N 1971 |0019| |0019|

N 1988 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1997 |0026| |0026|

N 1983 |0023| |0023|

N 1955 |0007| |0007|

N 1978 |0024| |0024|

N 1998 |0011| |0011|

N 1957 |0023| |0023|

N 1945 |25| |25|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1987 |0013| |0013|

N 1962 |0023| |0023|

N 1991 |0022| |0022|

N 1999 |WAD| |WAD|

N 1962 |0027| |0027|

N 1945 |0021| |0021|

N 2000 |0025| |0025|

N 2001 |0003| |0003|

N 2001 |0027| |0027|

N 1981 |0013| |0013|

N 2001 |56| |56|

N 2002 |013| |013|

N 2002 |0002| |0002|

N 1984 |0020| |0020|

N 1989 |0025| |0025|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344
20345
20346
20347
20348
20349
20350
20351
20352
20353
20354
20355
20356
20357
20358
20359
20360
20361
20362
20363
20364
20365
20366
20367
20368
20369
20370
20371
20372
20373
20374
20375
20376
20377
20378
20379
20380
20381
20382
20383
20384
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YTD PC MASTER

DZ76632 DZ000076632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 85122 A ACTIVE AV

DZ77403 DZ000077403 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219473 A ACTIVE AP

DZ77584 DZ000077584 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 87220 A ACTIVE AV

DZ78398 DZ000078398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 88724 A ACTIVE AV

DZ78484 DZ000078484 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 88848 A ACTIVE AV

DZ79041 DZ000079041 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 90009 A ACTIVE AV

DZ7905 DZ000007905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91709 A ACTIVE AV

DZ79103 DZ000079103 REP DEM REP to DEM 84 STANLY 90134 A ACTIVE AP

DZ79318 DZ000079318 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 84 STANLY 90553 A ACTIVE AP

DZ79509 DZ000079509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 90928 A ACTIVE AV

DZ79601 DZ000079601 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91088 A ACTIVE AV

DZ79732 DZ000079732 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91367 A ACTIVE AV

DZ79744 DZ000079744 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91389 A ACTIVE AV

DZ8428 DZ000008428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 6394 A ACTIVE AV

DZ8459 DZ000008459 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30125561 A ACTIVE AP

DZ9873 DZ000009873 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 7839 A ACTIVE AV

DZ9916 DZ000009916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 7882 A ACTIVE AV

DZ9984 DZ000009984 DEM REP DEM to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199423341 A ACTIVE AV

EA30705 EA000030705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262857 A ACTIVE AV

EA36478 EA000036478 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263489 A ACTIVE AV

EA46435 EA000046435 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 289080 A ACTIVE AV

EB65833 EB000065833 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265000 A ACTIVE AP

EB77146 EB000077146 REP DEM REP to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263999 A ACTIVE AV

ED30645 ED000030645 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 210813 A ACTIVE AV

EF101502 EF000101502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 178144 A ACTIVE AP

EF101805 EF000101805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 178447 A ACTIVE AV

EF103285 EF000103285 DEM REP DEM to REP 84 STANLY 92265 A ACTIVE AP

EF103359 EF000103359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219146 A ACTIVE AV

EF104496 EF000104496 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392348 A ACTIVE AV

EF104829 EF000104829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 181471 A ACTIVE AV

EF104830 EF000104830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 181472 A ACTIVE AV

EF105386 EF000105386 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 182028 A ACTIVE AP

EF105584 EF000105584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 384666 A ACTIVE AV

EF105827 EF000105827 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 182469 A ACTIVE AV

EF106354 EF000106354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 182996 A ACTIVE AV

EF107278 EF000107278 REP DEM REP to DEM 4 ANSON 41949 A ACTIVE AN

EF107941 EF000107941 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 184583 A ACTIVE AV

EF107994 EF000107994 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 184636 A ACTIVE AP

EF108819 EF000108819 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 185461 A ACTIVE AV

EF109542 EF000109542 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 320737 A ACTIVE AV

EF110027 EF000110027 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 186669 A ACTIVE AV

EF110297 EF000110297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 186939 A ACTIVE AP

EF111089 EF000111089 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 187731 A ACTIVE AV

EF113395 EF000113395 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 190037 A ACTIVE AV

EF114390 EF000114390 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 191032 A ACTIVE AV

EF114633 EF000114633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 191275 A ACTIVE AV

EF114833 EF000114833 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391396 A ACTIVE AV

EF114834 EF000114834 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391398 A ACTIVE AV

EF115303 EF000115303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216044 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20385
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20388
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20393
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20397
20398
20399
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20401
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20411
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BISBEE ROBERT DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SZYNAROWSKI KRISTI LYNN

VERIFIED HARWOOD COREY BRITT

VERIFIED STABLER SAYQWAN AVIAN DEOWNE

VERIFIED BYERLY BARRY LYNN

VERIFIED BURLESON GABRIEL CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED ROBINSON TABITHA CAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMMILL PATRICK TITUS

VERIFICATION PENDING WAGNER BRETT MICHAEL

VERIFIED RUSSELL NIA IZABELLA

VERIFIED HARRISON TANIAH RENEE

VERIFIED BETKA JOSHUA ANDREW

VERIFIED EWING NDIA MICHELLE

VERIFIED CARTER TINA HAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING CASE LISA DIANE

VERIFIED CONNELL BRIAN MITCHELL

VERIFIED CONNER LINDA STEWART

VERIFIED COOK LISA HONEYCUTT

VERIFIED CARICO JACK FIELDER

VERIFIED GREEN VIRGIL LEE

VERIFIED WOOD CODY GARRETT

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD CHELSIE NICOLE

VERIFIED GORDON JENIFER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOSER LINDA EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKHURST ALLISON THOMAS

VERIFIED LEWIS PENELOPE LOCKLEAR

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL JERI LYNN

VERIFIED JUNE JENNIFER LYNNE

VERIFIED WALLACE CHRISTOPHER BLAIN

VERIFIED DEASON PHILLIP OREN

VERIFIED DEASON SILVA MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CSALOVSZKI DENNIS

VERIFIED NICKEL DANIEL ERIC

VERIFIED HARRIS LONNIE MICHAEL

VERIFIED STEELE ASHLEY DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW SELL GARAHETTA ROBIN

VERIFIED LANEY MARSHALL RAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER RICHARD GERALD

VERIFIED ZOLOTAREV THERESA ANN

VERIFIED BARTELL WILLIAM DERIEUX

VERIFIED HELMS DAVID EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKHURST PATRICK DANIEL

VERIFIED OWENS MIRANDA DULIN

VERIFIED HAUGHEY BARBARA DENISE

VERIFIED BARR KEELY

VERIFIED RENATO ERIN PATRICIA

VERIFIED FINCHER KAREN JOHNSON

VERIFIED FINCHER DARRYL EVAN

VERIFIED BOLICK DANIELLE

L M N O P Q
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20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004667



YTD PC MASTER

240  HARRISON LN LOCUST NC 28097 240 HARRISON LN

4545  CHANEL CT CONCORD NC 28025 4545 CHANEL CT

38009  PORTER RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 38009 PORTER RD

543  SCARLET LEAF LN OAKBORO NC 28129 543 SCARLET LEAF LN

JR 720  SALISBURY AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 720 SALISBURY AVE

2406  STONE HAVEN DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 2406 STONE HAVEN DR

316 E 3RD ST OAKBORO NC 28129 316 E 3RD ST

44157  OLD WHITNEY RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 44157 OLD WHITNEY RD

410  BROOKWOOD AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 410 BROOKWOOD AVE

640  BERRY HILL DR NORWOOD NC 28128 640 BERRY HILL DR

606  LEXINGTON DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 606 LEXINGTON DR

28838  KENDALLS CHURCH RD RICHFIELD NC 28137 30404 DOGWATCH TRL

626  ELIZABETH AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 626 ELIZABETH AVE

28275  HATLEY FARM RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 28275 HATLEY FARM RD

4044  DAKEITA CIR CONCORD NC 28025 4044 DAKEITA CIR

5591  THOMAS LN STANFIELD NC 28163 5591 THOMAS LN

37755  SAW MILL RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 37755 SAW MILL RD

1124  HYDRO RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 1124 HYDRO RD

1116  HARVEY TEAGUE RD WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 1116 HARVEY TEAGUE RD

1137  LOUYA RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 PO BOX 1122

3027  STERLING DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3027 STERLING DR

281  COUNTRY LN WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 281 COUNTRY LN

11  TEENIA ST THOMASVILLE NC 27360 11 TEENIA ST

907 N MAIN ST SALISBURY NC 28144 907 N MAIN ST

1005  ALDRIDGE CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1005 ALDRIDGE CT

1320  VINTAGE WALK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1320 VINTAGE WALK DR

1416  HIGHLAND AVE ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1416 HIGHLAND AVE

11262  SERENITY FARM DR MIDLAND NC 28107 11262 SERENITY FARM DR

6502  AUSTIN GROVE CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 PO BOX 93

5927  FOUR WOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 5927 FOUR WOOD DR

5927  FOUR WOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 5927 FOUR WOOD DR

1009  EASTHAMPTON LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1009 EASTHAMPTON LN

11009  MAGNA LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 11009 MAGNA LN

820 N FOREST HILLS SCHOOL RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 PO BOX 285

3626  CROW RD MONROE NC 28112 3626 CROW RD

168  ROSA LN POLKTON NC 28135 168 ROSA LN

2004  KIMMAC LN   #C WAXHAW NC 28173 2004 KIMMAC LN # C

III 4715  WEDDINGTON MATTHEWS RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 4715 WEDDINGTON MATTHEWS RD

5509  SILVER CREEK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 5509 SILVER CREEK DR

1104  CAPRICORN AVE INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1104 CAPRICORN AVE

6220 E LAWYERS RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 6220 E LAWYERS RD

1005  ALDRIDGE CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1005 ALDRIDGE CT

524  HERITAGE VW INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 524 HERITAGE VW

3004  TELEFAIR LN MONROE NC 28110 3004 TELEFAIR LN

6300  KLOSS LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6300 KLOSS LN

6729  SECOND AVE INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6729 SECOND AVE

1918  DALTON COVE RD MONROE NC 28110 1918 DALTON COVE RD

1918  DALTON COVE RD MONROE NC 28110 1918 DALTON COVE RD

1388  AMBERLIGHT CIR SALISBURY NC 28144 1388 AMBERLIGHT CIR

R S T U V W
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LOCUST NC 28097 7047760399 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7042446439 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 U

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049612289 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 9802485945 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 7049848508 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049569789 W

NORWOOD NC 28128 7047945307 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7047963704 O

ALBEMARLE NC 280014570 7049854218 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7043227250 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9805810187 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

STANFIELD NC 28163 7042011188 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 7044381355 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

KING NC 270211122 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 I

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9072526889 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MARSHVILLE NC 281030093 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MARSHVILLE NC 281030285 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

POLKTON NC 28135 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MONROE NC 28110 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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20410
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 24 FL Y 3/3/2020 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN U 40 Y 2/19/2022 |10-00| 10-00

UN M 24 NC Y 9/28/2020 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE

NL M 29 Y 11/3/2020 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1 OAK

UN U 34 Y 10/29/2020 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL M 19 NC Y 5/7/2021 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

NL F 50 N 1/24/2022 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1 OAK

NL M 19 NC Y 6/1/2021 |0017| NEW LONDON

UN M 31 PA Y 8/1/2021 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL F 19 NC Y 9/26/2021 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

UN F 19 NC Y 10/19/2021 |0013| SOUTH ALBEMARLE ALB

UN M 19 NC Y 12/4/2021 |0019| RIDENHOUR

NL F 19 NC Y 12/9/2021 |0008| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 8 ALB

NL F 62 NC Y 3/28/1984 |0020| ALMOND

NL F 55 NC Y 11/19/2015 |10-00| 10-00

NL M 54 ND Y 1/28/1992 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 73 Y 10/7/1974 |0017| NEW LONDON

NL F 57 NC Y 3/30/2010 |PEE| PEE DEE

NL M 75 VA Y 1/3/2022 |80A| WALLBURG #80A WALL

NL M 65 MI Y 2/10/2022 |20| HOLLY GROVE #20

NL M 28 NC Y 9/16/2014 |020A| 020A 5

NL U 28 Y 3/25/2022 |44| MIDWAY #44 MID

NL F 51 NC Y 3/8/2022 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

NL F 70 NY Y 1/12/2021 |38| EAST WARD SAL

NL F 42 NC Y 3/27/2003 |029B| 029B 6

NL F 57 NC Y 5/22/2003 |029A| 029A 97

UN F 63 KS Y 3/25/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

UN F 48 Y 2/8/2022 |01-02| 01-02

UN U 44 Y 3/9/2022 |036| 036

NL M 70 NC Y 12/3/2003 |032| 032 7

NL F 67 NC Y 12/2/2003 |032| 032 7

NL M 68 NJ Y 1/13/2004 |017A| 017A

UN M 36 Y 7/12/2021 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 73 NC Y 1/15/2004 |036| 036

NL F 38 NC Y 8/19/2003 |007| 007

NL U 63 Y 1/6/2022 |POLK| POLKTON POLK

NL M 47 NC Y 4/19/2004 |019| 019

NL M 36 NC Y 5/17/2004 |018| 018 8

NL F 50 NY Y 6/14/2004 |019| 019 97

NL M 79 SC Y 4/11/2017 |037A| 037A 6

NL M 63 NC Y 7/27/2004 |036| 036

NL M 43 NC Y 6/17/2004 |029B| 029B 6

NL F 40 NC Y 8/27/2004 |032| 032 93

NL F 56 NY Y 9/1/2004 |030| 030 2

NL F 52 PA Y 9/9/2004 |038B| 038B 9

NL F 52 NY Y 9/27/2004 |016| 016 6

UN U 63 Y 2/7/2022 |005| 005 2

UN U 57 Y 2/7/2022 |005| 005 2

NL F 52 MI Y 1/4/2022 |11| FRANKLIN SAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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20407
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
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20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
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YTD PC MASTER

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 35

8 20A 20A 33

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 33

8 20A 20A 29

WALLBURG 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20B 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

POLKTON 8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20385
20386
20387
20388
20389
20390
20391
20392
20393
20394
20395
20396
20397
20398
20399
20400
20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406
20407
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
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YTD PC MASTER

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

83 CAB

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 TYSN TYSON 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

83 CAB

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH1

80 D

80 D

68 2

80 D

80 D

76 R

69 5

69 5

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

83 CAB

55 4

69 4

69 4

68 3

69 5

55 4

55 3

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

68 6

68 5

68 6

69 4

55 4

69 5

69 4

69 3

69 4

69 4

69 1

69 1

76 R

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20385
20386
20387
20388
20389
20390
20391
20392
20393
20394
20395
20396
20397
20398
20399
20400
20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406
20407
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
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20432
20433
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

R SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
20385
20386
20387
20388
20389
20390
20391
20392
20393
20394
20395
20396
20397
20398
20399
20400
20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406
20407
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
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YTD PC MASTER

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

WALL WALLBURG 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

POLK POLKTON 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20385
20386
20387
20388
20389
20390
20391
20392
20393
20394
20395
20396
20397
20398
20399
20400
20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406
20407
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |0024| |0024|

N 1982 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1998 |0013| |0013|

N 1993 |0022| |0022|

N 1988 |0002| |0002|

N 2003 |0013| |0013|

N 1972 |0022| |0022|

N 2003 |0017| |0017|

N 1991 |0010| |0010|

N 2003 |0027| |0027|

N 2003 |0013| |0013|

N 2003 |0019| |0019|

N 2003 |0008| |0008|

N 1960 |0020| |0020|

N 1967 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1968 |0025| |0025|

N 1949 |0017| |0017|

N 1965 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1947 |02| |02|

N 1957 |20| |20|

N 1994 |020A| |020A|

N 1994 |44| |44|

N 1971 |60| |60|

N 1952 |38| |38|

N 1980 |029B| |029B|

N 1965 |029A| |029A|

N 1959 |0002| |0002|

N 1974 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1978 |036| |036|

N 1952 |032| |032|

N 1955 |032| |032|

N 1954 |017A| |017A|

N 1986 |029A| |029A|

N 1949 |036| |036|

N 1984 |007| |007|

N 1959 |POLK| |POLK|

N 1975 |019| |019|

N 1986 |018| |018|

N 1972 |019| |019|

N 1943 |037A| |037A|

N 1959 |036| |036|

N 1979 |029B| |029B|

N 1982 |032| |032|

N 1966 |030| |030|

N 1970 |038B| |038B|

N 1970 |016| |016|

N 1959 |005| |005|

N 1965 |005| |005|

N 1970 |11| |11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20385
20386
20387
20388
20389
20390
20391
20392
20393
20394
20395
20396
20397
20398
20399
20400
20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406
20407
20408
20409
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20420
20421
20422
20423
20424
20425
20426
20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433
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YTD PC MASTER

EF115561 EF000115561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 192203 A ACTIVE AV

EF116480 EF000116480 DEM REP DEM to REP 80 ROWAN 216409 A ACTIVE AV

EF116539 EF000116539 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 193181 A ACTIVE A1

EF118855 EF000118855 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 195497 A ACTIVE AV

EF118922 EF000118922 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 195564 A ACTIVE AV

EF119735 EF000119735 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391948 A ACTIVE AV

EF120244 EF000120244 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 196886 A ACTIVE AP

EF120715 EF000120715 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 197357 A ACTIVE AV

EF120876 EF000120876 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 84108 A ACTIVE AV

EF120969 EF000120969 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 197611 A ACTIVE AP

EF121269 EF000121269 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394273 A ACTIVE AP

EF123198 EF000123198 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 199840 A ACTIVE AV

EF12489 EF000012489 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 17944 A ACTIVE AV

EF125072 EF000125072 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 201714 A ACTIVE AV

EF12607 EF000012607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 18153 A ACTIVE AV

EF126118 EF000126118 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 202760 A ACTIVE AV

EF126353 EF000126353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 202995 A ACTIVE AV

EF12663 EF000012663 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 18268 A ACTIVE AV

EF127733 EF000127733 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 204492 A ACTIVE AV

EF128741 EF000128741 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 205754 A ACTIVE AV

EF129164 EF000129164 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 206289 A ACTIVE AV

EF13002 EF000013002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 18945 A ACTIVE AP

EF130336 EF000130336 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 207737 A ACTIVE AV

EF130491 EF000130491 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 207942 A ACTIVE AV

EF130852 EF000130852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 208445 A ACTIVE AV

EF131420 EF000131420 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 209319 A ACTIVE AV

EF131494 EF000131494 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 209497 A ACTIVE AV

EF132163 EF000132163 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 210311 A ACTIVE AV

EF13226 EF000013226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 19366 A ACTIVE A1

EF132915 EF000132915 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391936 A ACTIVE AV

EF133513 EF000133513 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 211979 A ACTIVE AV

EF134191 EF000134191 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 212807 A ACTIVE AP

EF135543 EF000135543 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 214447 A ACTIVE A1

EF135789 EF000135789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 281105 A ACTIVE AV

EF136082 EF000136082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 215144 A ACTIVE AV

EF136141 EF000136141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392434 A ACTIVE AV

EF136598 EF000136598 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 215763 A ACTIVE AV

EF136929 EF000136929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 216189 A ACTIVE A1

EF137169 EF000137169 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 216508 A ACTIVE AP

EF137495 EF000137495 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 216938 A ACTIVE AV

EF138930 EF000138930 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 218748 A ACTIVE AV

EF139525 EF000139525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 219486 A ACTIVE AV

EF141384 EF000141384 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 73842 A ACTIVE AV

EF141513 EF000141513 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 388332 A ACTIVE AV

EF141577 EF000141577 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 222288 A ACTIVE AV

EF141704 EF000141704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 222476 A ACTIVE AV

EF142110 EF000142110 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 90 UNION 223048 A ACTIVE AV

EF142399 EF000142399 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219150 A ACTIVE AP

EF143292 EF000143292 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 224640 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
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20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LARSON STACY ANN

VERIFIED WHITESIDES TINA DAVIS

UNVERIFIED MONCRIEF TRACY HAMMOND

VERIFIED WELLS KENDRA WARD

VERIFIED IVEY CHANDELL MARIE

VERIFIED ST CLAIR HOLLY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SEAFORD JUSTIN BROOK

VERIFIED MCCUTCHEON EMILY JEAN

VERIFIED RECTOR DIANE FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING COMPTON JACKLYN SAVANNAH

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMMOND MAGGIE STURDIVANT

VERIFIED HAINES THOMAS PAGE

VERIFIED ROSS NANCY MICHAEL

VERIFIED HULSE DAVID PHILLIP

VERIFIED FISHER LEWIS ROBERT

VERIFIED POWERS CATHLEEN ANN

VERIFIED TESTA JOHN EDWARD

VERIFIED EVERETT DIANE SELL

VERIFIED SNEAD MARK CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CRUZ LUIS MANUEL

VERIFIED HUNT MARCUS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCADAMS ARLENE COX

VERIFIED MAHER SEAN DAVID

VERIFIED CENTRELLA THOMAS JAMES

VERIFIED POULOS DEMETRA TSIKLES

VERIFIED DERBY ANGELA THERESA

VERIFIED WALLACE JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED JORDAN JESSICA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED FLOW JAMES RICHARD

VERIFIED LOSIER LEONARD JOSEPH

VERIFIED BEARDEN KERRY ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS KARIE LINDA

UNVERIFIED MCMILLEN COLLEEN CATHERINE

VERIFIED MCCLAM LEVI GARY

VERIFIED BYARS RANDALL CURTIS

VERIFIED WIECZOREK MARSHALL PAUL

VERIFIED GRAHAM JENNIFER LYNN

UNVERIFIED LALLY-DAVIS TERESA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREAVES NANCY LEE

VERIFIED GRAGSON JEFFERY DEAN

VERIFIED MAHERAS KATHERINE MARY

VERIFIED JONES LISA RENEE

VERIFIED RICK MEAGAN DANNIELLE

VERIFIED BELL SYLVIA LYNN

VERIFIED OHNSTAD CHARLES PATRICK

VERIFIED HOLT KENNETH LEE

VERIFIED LAMPARTER NICHOLAS CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING NASTA ANTHONY FRANK

VERIFIED RONGO DEBORAH ANN HUCHKO

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2414  FOWLER SECREST RD MONROE NC 28110 2414 FOWLER SECREST RD

4105  MOORESVILLE RD SALISBURY NC 28147 4105 MOORESVILLE RD

220  WILLOUGHBY RD MONROE NC 28110 220 WILLOUGHBY RD

5727 S ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE NC 28112 5727 S ROCKY RIVER RD

2209  RYEFIELD WAY MONROE NC 28112 2209 RYEFIELD WAY

8409  TINTINHULL LN WAXHAW NC 28173 8409 TINTINHULL LN

1024  ARINGILL LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1024 ARINGILL LN

2114  FLETCHER BROOME RD MONROE NC 28112 2114 FLETCHER BROOME RD

24186  STRAND DR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 24186 STRAND DR

5002  SANDSTONE LN MONROE NC 28110 5002 SANDSTONE LN

1321  DOCTOR BLAIR RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 1321 DOCTOR BLAIR RD

6716  PROSPECT POINTE DR MONROE NC 28112 6716 PROSPECT POINTE DR

131  BURRIS ST WINGATE NC 28174 131 BURRIS ST

10002  KING GEORGE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 10002 KING GEORGE LN

2021  FITZHUGH LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 2021 FITZHUGH LN

6026  LOVE MILL RD MONROE NC 28110 6026 LOVE MILL RD

3038  ARSDALE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 3038 ARSDALE RD

400 S WASHINGTON ST MONROE NC 28112 400 S WASHINGTON ST

7016  BRETT DR MONROE NC 28110 7016 BRETT DR

9213  UNBRIDLE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 8728 MATTHEWS FARM LN APT 10216

3417  TOM GREENE RD MONROE NC 28112 3417 TOM GREENE RD

605  WORLEY ST MONROE NC 28112 605 WORLEY ST

418  RANELAGH DR WAXHAW NC 28173 418 RANELAGH DR

1024  PATRICIANS LN MONROE NC 28110 1024 PATRICIANS LN

2836  BENT OAK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 2836 BENT OAK DR

1009  STEVENS PRIDE CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1009 STEVENS PRIDE CT

4118  CONCORD HWY MONROE NC 28110 4118 CONCORD HWY

6609 E LAWYERS RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 6609 E LAWYERS RD

3108  RUBEN RD MONROE NC 28112 3108 RUBEN RD

2664  MANOR STONE WAY INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2664 MANOR STONE WAY

5413  MONROE ANSONVILLE RD WINGATE NC 28174 5413 MONROE ANSONVILLE RD

6100  BICKETT RIDGE DR MONROE NC 28110 6100 BICKETT RIDGE DR

2003  CLOVER HILL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2003 CLOVER HILL RD

410  BROOKGREEN DR MONROE NC 28112 410 BROOKGREEN DR

2104  LARKSPUR LN WINGATE NC 28174 2104 LARKSPUR LN

1412  LENA ST MONROE NC 28112 1412 LENA ST

3009  STREAMLET WAY MONROE NC 28110 PO BOX 2036

2305  MADEIRA CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 2305 MADEIRA CIR

1216  LAGO VISTA DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1216 LAGO VISTA DR

8215  POPLAR GROVE CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 P O BOX 86

4204  ETHEL SUSTAR DR MONROE NC 28110 4204 ETHEL SUSTAR DR

6318  TREVOR SIMPSON DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6318 TREVOR SIMPSON DR

32586  GUARD RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 32586 GUARD RD

1732  SIZEMORE RD MONROE NC 28110 1732 SIZEMORE RD

9008  DEERVALLEY CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1005 SUNDROPS ST

8217  VICTORIA LAKE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 8217 VICTORIA LAKE DR

2932  MCLENDON RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 2932 MCLENDON RD

13344  CABARRUS STATION RD MIDLAND NC 28107 13344 CABARRUS STATION RD

1601  COBBLESTONE PKWY MONROE NC 28110 1601 COBBLESTONE PKWY

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE NC 28110 W

SALISBURY NC 28147 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 5185281885 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 B

MONROE NC 28112 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282777309 O

MONROE NC 28112 I

MONROE NC 28112 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MONROE NC 28112 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MINERAL SPRINGS NC 28108 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7044221122 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

LEANDER TX 786413591 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20434
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20441
20442
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20451
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20459
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20466
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 49 NY Y 10/4/2004 |030| 030 2

NL F 60 NC Y 2/2/2022 |08| SOUTH LOCKE

NL F 50 NC Y 10/5/2004 |031| 031

NL F 44 NC Y 11/30/2004 |024| 024

NL F 46 NC Y 11/2/2004 |007| 007 2

UN U 35 Y 2/24/2022 |028B| 028B

NL M 47 NC Y 3/18/2005 |015| 015 7

NL F 38 KY Y 4/22/2005 |007| 007

NL F 61 NY Y 12/12/2019 |0014| EAST ALBEMARLE

NL F 35 WV Y 5/3/2005 |029A| 029A 6

NL F 77 NC N 3/28/2022 |027| 027

NL M 75 WV Y 9/2/2005 |021| 021

NL F 70 PA Y 3/15/1996 |008| 008 3

NL M 59 NY Y 11/28/2005 |028A| 028A

NL M 72 PA Y 8/28/1974 |018| 018 8

NL F 55 CA Y 1/23/2006 |012| 012

NL M 38 FL Y 1/31/2006 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 77 NC Y 4/7/1972 |010| 010 2

NL M 45 NC Y 5/2/2006 |011| 011

NL M 49 OC Y 6/19/2006 |028C| 028C

NL M 53 SC Y 7/13/2006 |021| 021

NL F 72 NC Y 3/15/1972 |003| 003 2

NL M 55 NY Y 9/7/2006 |017B| 017B 97

NL M 62 NJ Y 9/15/2006 |017B| 017B 97

NL F 45 OH Y 10/4/2006 |035| 035 7

NL F 73 NY Y 11/7/2006 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 55 NC Y 11/17/2006 |013| 013 98

NL F 34 NC Y 10/25/2006 |036| 036

NL M 75 NC Y 4/7/1972 |024| 024

NL M 61 NY Y 2/24/2022 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 58 AR Y 3/2/2007 |034| 034

NL F 47 CA Y 4/5/2007 |034| 034

NL F 46 NY Y 6/22/2007 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 33 NY Y 11/4/2013 |010| 010 2

NL M 67 TX Y 7/19/2007 |008| 008 3

UN U 33 Y 3/11/2022 |025| 025 2

NL F 48 KY Y 8/8/2007 |017A| 017A 6

NL F 49 NY Y 8/22/2007 |019| 019

NL F 78 NY Y 9/5/2007 |018| 018 8

NL M 57 KY Y 9/18/2007 |033| 033 5

UN F 44 Y 10/22/2007 |038A| 038A

NL F 59 NC Y 12/11/2007 |038B| 038B 9

NL F 33 NC Y 5/16/2016 |0015| BADIN

NL F 64 NC Y 10/19/2021 |039| 039 98

UN M 32 NC Y 2/19/2008 |028A| 028A

NL M 69 MA Y 3/4/2008 |028A| 028A

NL M 32 NC Y 3/12/2008 |029C| 029C 6

UN U 47 Y 2/8/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 59 OH Y 4/9/2008 |030| 030 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 29

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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69 3

76 R

68 3

55 2

55 1

68 6

69 5

55 3

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

69 5

55 2

55 2

55 1

68 6

68 5

69 4

68 6

55 1

55 4

68 6

55 2

55 1

68 6

68 6

69 4

69 5

69 3

55 4

55 2

69 5

69 1

69 3

69 5

55 1

55 1

55 1

68 3

68 6

68 5

55 2

69 3

69 4

67 CC4 COMMISSIONER 4 4

69 4

68 6

68 6

69 5

83 CAB

69 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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N 1973 |030| |030|

N 1962 |08| |08|

N 1972 |031| |031|

N 1978 |024| |024|

N 1976 |007| |007|

N 1987 |028| |028|

N 1975 |015| |015|

N 1984 |007| |007|

N 1961 |0014| |0014|

N 1987 |029A| |029A|

N 1945 |027| |027|

N 1947 |021| |021|

N 1952 |008| |008|

N 1963 |028| |028|

N 1950 |018| |018|

N 1967 |012| |012|

N 1984 |028| |028|

N 1945 |010| |010|

N 1977 |011| |011|

N 1973 |028| |028|

N 1969 |021| |021|

N 1950 |003| |003|

N 1967 |017B| |017B|

N 1960 |017B| |017B|

N 1977 |035| |035|

N 1949 |029A| |029A|

N 1967 |013| |013|

N 1988 |036| |036|

N 1947 |024| |024|

N 1961 |029A| |029A|

N 1964 |034| |034|

N 1975 |034| |034|

N 1976 |029A| |029A|

N 1989 |010| |010|

N 1955 |008| |008|

N 1989 |025| |025|

N 1974 |017A| |017A|

N 1973 |019| |019|

N 1944 |018| |018|

N 1965 |033| |033|

N 1978 |038A| |038A|

N 1963 |038B| |038B|

N 1989 |0015| |0015|

N 1958 |039| |039|

N 1990 |028| |028|

N 1953 |028| |028|

N 1990 |029C| |029C|

N 1975 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1963 |030| |030|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20434
20435
20436
20437
20438
20439
20440
20441
20442
20443
20444
20445
20446
20447
20448
20449
20450
20451
20452
20453
20454
20455
20456
20457
20458
20459
20460
20461
20462
20463
20464
20465
20466
20467
20468
20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474
20475
20476
20477
20478
20479
20480
20481
20482
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EF144097 EF000144097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 335256 A ACTIVE AV

EF145731 EF000145731 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 227822 A ACTIVE AV

EF145877 EF000145877 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 228011 A ACTIVE AV

EF146128 EF000146128 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 228352 A ACTIVE A1

EF146210 EF000146210 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 228453 A ACTIVE AV

EF147242 EF000147242 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 281419 A ACTIVE AP

EF147766 EF000147766 LIB REP LIB to REP 90 UNION 230531 A ACTIVE AV

EF147974 EF000147974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 230841 A ACTIVE AV

EF148227 EF000148227 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 231195 A ACTIVE AV

EF148358 EF000148358 LIB REP LIB to REP 84 STANLY 85126 A ACTIVE A1

EF149417 EF000149417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 232863 A ACTIVE AP

EF149784 EF000149784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 233361 A ACTIVE AV

EF149957 EF000149957 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 233602 A ACTIVE AP

EF152445 EF000152445 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 236908 A ACTIVE A1

EF152982 EF000152982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218165 A ACTIVE AV

EF155367 EF000155367 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 240729 A ACTIVE AV

EF155675 EF000155675 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 321032 A ACTIVE AV

EF155715 EF000155715 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 241153 A ACTIVE AV

EF156157 EF000156157 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 241684 A ACTIVE AP

EF156854 EF000156854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 242522 A ACTIVE AV

EF159308 EF000159308 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 245674 A ACTIVE A1

EF161129 EF000161129 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 248063 A ACTIVE AV

EF161176 EF000161176 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 248119 A ACTIVE AP

EF161370 EF000161370 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 248354 A ACTIVE AV

EF161738 EF000161738 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 248815 A ACTIVE AV

EF162453 EF000162453 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 249784 A ACTIVE A1

EF163237 EF000163237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 251005 A ACTIVE AV

EF164437 EF000164437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 252667 A ACTIVE AV

EF164756 EF000164756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 253055 A ACTIVE AV

EF164867 EF000164867 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 253179 A ACTIVE AV

EF164971 EF000164971 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 330890 A ACTIVE AP

EF164973 EF000164973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390541 A ACTIVE AV

EF165000 EF000165000 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391840 A ACTIVE AV

EF165337 EF000165337 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 253747 A ACTIVE AP

EF16550 EF000016550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 25990 A ACTIVE AV

EF165507 EF000165507 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 253960 A ACTIVE AV

EF165524 EF000165524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 253979 A ACTIVE AV

EF165722 EF000165722 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 392305 A ACTIVE AV

EF165824 EF000165824 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 959243 A ACTIVE AP

EF166285 EF000166285 LIB REP LIB to REP 90 UNION 254876 A ACTIVE AP

EF166605 EF000166605 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 255278 A ACTIVE A1

EF166816 EF000166816 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 313478 A ACTIVE AV

EF167232 EF000167232 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 256033 A ACTIVE AP

EF167316 EF000167316 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390429 A ACTIVE AV

EF16763 EF000016763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 26372 A ACTIVE AP

EF168214 EF000168214 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 377943 A ACTIVE AV

EF168709 EF000168709 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 257993 A ACTIVE AV

EF169424 EF000169424 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394515 A ACTIVE AN

EF169694 EF000169694 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391616 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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VERIFIED HAMILTON YOLANDA ANNETTE

VERIFIED CARTER BRIAN ELLIOT

VERIFIED VIGIL KEARA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ UBALDO

VERIFIED HARRIGAN ALYSSA BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING GANLEY ROSEMARY

VERIFIED PATTON SEAN AVERY

VERIFIED MILLER VIVIE MAMILYN

VERIFIED HOCKENBERRY DEBORAH ANNE

UNVERIFIED DUKES CHRISTINA LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM MARSHA LYNN

VERIFIED MARTINEZ AGUEDA MELIDA

VERIFICATION PENDING FELIPE JEFFREY

UNVERIFIED HERRING LINDSAY POPLIN

VERIFIED HALES BRIAN

VERIFIED MARMARA JORDAN TED

VERIFIED BRAUDA MIRANDA LAKE

VERIFIED BRENNAN AMBROSE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING NOLASCO JAIME GERARDO

VERIFIED STEVENS HILDEGARDE VANHAM

UNVERIFIED EFIRD JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN HALLMAN KATELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN KAREN COPELAND

VERIFIED ROWE BRYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED HYDE MONICA BECKMAN

UNVERIFIED WHITAKER SCOTT ALAN

VERIFIED BARNES CHIKARRA FABRICE

VERIFIED MCCLAM CHARLES ANN

VERIFIED CAMPBELL SELINA LANETTE

VERIFIED YODER JAY LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYS ALEXANDREA BRITTANY

VERIFIED BRYAN CAMILLE ALICIA

VERIFIED WALKER KAYLA SHELBY

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL ANNE MARGARET

VERIFIED SPITTLE TERRY KEITH

VERIFIED O'HARA JUSTIN BAXTER

VERIFIED ROTH RUTH WHITE

VERIFIED LINKER MALLORY DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TORELLA DENNIS THURSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SITTERUD CARLINE MARIE

UNVERIFIED MCMILLEN WAYLIN JAY

VERIFIED HOLLAND KAITLYN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER JESSECA NICHOLE

VERIFIED MCHUGH EILEEN CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BIVENS MARGARET ANN COX

VERIFIED HEIMRICH TAYLOR THOMAS

VERIFIED BURZOTTA RITA ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW BRYANT PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED WRIGHT BRITTANY RAYE

L M N O P Q
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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1001  TAYLOR ST WINGATE NC 28174 PO BOX 3390

3925  WONDERLAND DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3925 WONDERLAND DR

3004  BONTERRA BLVD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3004 BONTERRA BLVD

2514  BOBWHITE CIR WINGATE NC 28174 2514 BOBWHITE CIR

5001  COLTON RIDGE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5001 COLTON RIDGE DR

1023  BENTLEY PARK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1023 BENTLEY PARK DR

3001  ARSDALE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 3001 ARSDALE RD

524  MILLER DR WAXHAW NC 28173 PO BOX 325

8102  SKYE KNOLL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 8102 SKYE KNOLL DR

20621  LINDA LN ALBEMARLE NC 28001 20621 LINDA LN

5601  NEW HOPE CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 5601 NEW HOPE CHURCH RD

515  ALLEN WAY INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 515 ALLEN WAY

4212  OLD HEARTWOOD WAY MATTHEWS NC 28104 4212 OLD HEARTWOOD WAY

4039  AVIS WAY MONROE NC 28110 4039 AVIS WAY

2259  STONE PILE DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 2259 STONE PILE DR SW

2009  TRACE CREEK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2009 TRACE CREEK DR

7013  MCNEELY RD WAXHAW NC 28173 7013 MCNEELY RD

1805  SPARROW LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1805 SPARROW LN

3607 S ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE NC 28112 3607 S ROCKY RIVER RD

5501  CREFT CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 RUA DE ALVARES BOTELHO 33

3313  SINCERITY RD MONROE NC 28110 3313 SINCERITY RD

4618  CARRIKER RD MONROE NC 28110 4618 CARRIKER RD

305  ARMISTEAD CT WAXHAW NC 28173 305 ARMISTEAD CT

1045  WOODGLEN LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1045 WOODGLEN LN

2128  WEDGEWOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 2128 WEDGEWOOD DR

5624  BIGGERS BROOK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 5624 BIGGERS BROOK DR

2006  OVERHILL DR MONROE NC 28110 2006 OVERHILL DR

1403  CRESCENT ST MONROE NC 28112 1403 CRESCENT ST

3416  OLD CHARLOTTE HWY MONROE NC 28110 3416 OLD CHARLOTTE HWY

1112  DELACOURT LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1112 DELACOURT LN

7403  STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW NC 28173 7403 STONEHAVEN DR

6113  MILL GROVE RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6113 MILL GROVE RD

3436  MATTHEWS INDIAN TRAIL RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 3436 MATTHEWS INDIAN TRAIL RD

6809  TREE HILL RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 6809 TREE HILL RD

114 E WILSON ST WINGATE NC 28174 P O BOX 615

5932  LINDENWOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 5932 LINDENWOOD DR

425  BOUGAINVILLEA CT MONROE NC 28110 425 BOUGAINVILLEA CT

3212  WESLEY CHAPEL STOUTS RD MONROE NC 28110 3212 WESLEY CHAPEL STOUTS RD

618  MILL RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 618 MILL RD

4019  PAUL ROSE LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 4019 PAUL ROSE LN

2003  CLOVER HILL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2003 CLOVER HILL RD

2206  MILLS HARRIS RD WINGATE NC 28174 2206 MILLS HARRIS RD

4715  WEDDINGTON MATTHEWS RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 4715 WEDDINGTON MATTHEWS RD

5051  STONEHILL LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 5051 STONEHILL LN

603  WASHINGTON ST MARSHVILLE NC 28103 603 WASHINGTON ST

3114  RIDGE RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3114 RIDGE RD

1628  BATSON CREEK LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1628 BATSON CREEK LN

1036  PADDINGTON DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1036 PADDINGTON DR

3306  OLD CHARLOTTE HWY MONROE NC 28110 3306 OLD CHARLOTTE HWY

R S T U V W
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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WINGATE NC 281743390 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WINGATE NC 28174 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 8035657898 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 O

MATTHEWS NC 28104 O

MONROE NC 28110 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 O

TAVIRA 8800-319 PORTUGAL INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28110 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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NL F 34 NC Y 9/20/2018 |034| 034

NL M 47 MI Y 6/30/2008 |029C| 029C 6

NL F 36 VA Y 5/6/2008 |016| 016 6

HL M 55 OC Y 4/16/2008 |008| 008

NL F 52 SC Y 7/22/2008 |029C| 029C 6

NL F 75 NJ Y 11/6/2013 |028D| 028D 5

NL M 52 NY Y 8/25/2008 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 73 NC Y 9/10/2008 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 58 PA Y 9/10/2008 |017B| 017B

NL F 53 FL Y 3/5/2020 |0020| ALMOND

NL F 57 NC Y 9/29/2008 |011| 011

HL F 44 OC Y 9/25/2008 |038A| 038A 6

HL M 54 NY Y 10/3/2008 |015| 015 7

NL F 33 NC Y 10/22/2008 |011| 011

NL U 49 Y 1/4/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 36 NY Y 3/2/2009 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 31 VA Y 5/3/2017 |020B| 020B 99

NL M 83 DC Y 4/3/2009 |020B| 020B 5

HL M 44 TX Y 5/7/2009 |007| 007

NL F 63 OC Y 6/20/2009 |038B| 038B 9

NL F 31 NC Y 1/30/2010 |034| 034

NL F 31 NC Y 6/23/2010 |013| 013

NL F 52 AL Y 6/23/2010 |028B| 028B 1

NL M 38 NY Y 6/23/2010 |015| 015 7

NL F 70 MO Y 7/23/2010 |017B| 017B 8

NL M 45 SC Y 9/17/2010 |029C| 029C 6

NL F 37 NC Y 11/2/2010 |005| 005 2

NL F 72 SC N 1/31/2011 |002| 002 2

NL F 41 IL Y 2/24/2011 |005| 005 2

NL M 54 IN Y 3/3/2011 |040| 040 6

NL F 30 Y 4/23/2018 |028A| 028A 1

UN U 29 Y 1/7/2022 |037A| 037A 95

UN U 30 Y 2/21/2022 |015| 015 7

NL F 29 MD Y 4/12/2011 |040| 040 8

NL M 69 NC Y 1/26/1972 |008| 008 3

NL M 29 NC Y 4/25/2011 |029C| 029C 6

NL F 73 VA Y 4/26/2011 |031| 031

UN U 29 Y 3/8/2022 |014| 014 6

NL U 51 Y 3/24/2022 |04| WOLF PIT #1

NL F 48 MA Y 6/22/2011 |040| 040 8

NL M 46 OH Y 7/6/2011 |029A| 029A 6

NL F 29 PA Y 10/3/2016 |036| 036

NL F 35 SC Y 8/15/2011 |018| 018 8

UN U 29 Y 1/4/2022 |015| 015 7

NL F 76 NC N 3/25/1968 |009| 009 4

UN F 29 Y 10/28/2020 |039| 039

NL F 64 NY Y 11/23/2011 |018| 018 8

UN U 54 Y 4/5/2022 |038A| 038A 6

UN F 32 NC Y 2/14/2022 |005| 005 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20B 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

HEMBY BRIDGE 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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69 1

69 5

69 4

55 1

69 5

68 6

68 6

68 2

68 6

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

55 4

69 3

69 5

55 4

73 CAB

68 2

68 2

68 2

55 3

69 4

69 3

69 3

68 6

69 5

68 6

69 5

69 1

55 1

69 3

68 5

68 6

69 4

69 5

68 5

55 1

69 5

68 3

69 5

52 2 TOWNSHIP #02

68 5

69 5

55 4

68 5

69 5

55 1

69 4

68 5

69 3

69 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

95 HEMBY BRIDGE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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N 1988 |034| |034|

N 1975 |029C| |029C|

N 1986 |016| |016|

N 1967 |008| |008|

N 1970 |029C| |029C|

N 1947 |028| |028|

N 1970 |028| |028|

N 1949 |020A| |020A|

N 1964 |017B| |017B|

N 1969 |0020| |0020|

N 1965 |011| |011|

N 1978 |038A| |038A|

N 1968 |015| |015|

N 1989 |011| |011|

N 1973 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1986 |020A| |020A|

N 1991 |020B| |020B|

N 1939 |020B| |020B|

N 1978 |007| |007|

N 1959 |038B| |038B|

N 1991 |034| |034|

N 1991 |013| |013|

N 1970 |028| |028|

N 1984 |015| |015|

N 1952 |017B| |017B|

N 1977 |029C| |029C|

N 1985 |005| |005|

N 1950 |002| |002|

N 1981 |005| |005|

N 1968 |040| |040|

N 1992 |028| |028|

N 1993 |037A| |037A|

N 1992 |015| |015|

N 1993 |040| |040|

N 1953 |008| |008|

N 1993 |029C| |029C|

N 1949 |031| |031|

N 1993 |014| |014|

N 1971 |04| |04|

N 1974 |040| |040|

N 1976 |029A| |029A|

N 1993 |036| |036|

N 1987 |018| |018|

N 1993 |015| |015|

N 1946 |009| |009|

N 1993 |039| |039|

N 1958 |018| |018|

N 1968 |038A| |038A|

N 1990 |005| |005|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20483
20484
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20490
20491
20492
20493
20494
20495
20496
20497
20498
20499
20500
20501
20502
20503
20504
20505
20506
20507
20508
20509
20510
20511
20512
20513
20514
20515
20516
20517
20518
20519
20520
20521
20522
20523
20524
20525
20526
20527
20528
20529
20530
20531
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EF170008 EF000170008 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 259634 A ACTIVE A1

EF171655 EF000171655 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 261498 A ACTIVE AV

EF172569 EF000172569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 262855 A ACTIVE AV

EF172611 EF000172611 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 262937 A ACTIVE AP

EF174811 EF000174811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 265950 A ACTIVE AV

EF174812 EF000174812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 265951 A ACTIVE AV

EF175505 EF000175505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 391351 A ACTIVE AV

EF175828 EF000175828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 84 STANLY 91519 A ACTIVE AV

EF176210 EF000176210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390603 A ACTIVE AV

EF176701 EF000176701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 268562 A ACTIVE A1

EF176831 EF000176831 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392585 A ACTIVE AV

EF177317 EF000177317 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 269446 A ACTIVE AP

EF177719 EF000177719 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 392349 A ACTIVE AV

EF177810 EF000177810 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 270217 A ACTIVE A1

EF178059 EF000178059 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 270554 A ACTIVE AV

EF178952 EF000178952 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 271884 A ACTIVE AV

EF18002 EF000018002 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 28618 A ACTIVE AV

EF180043 EF000180043 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 273659 A ACTIVE AP

EF181509 EF000181509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 275691 A ACTIVE AV

EF182805 EF000182805 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 371083 A ACTIVE AV

EF184486 EF000184486 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219210 A ACTIVE AP

EF18466 EF000018466 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 29548 A ACTIVE A1

EF184690 EF000184690 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 959274 A ACTIVE AP

EF185323 EF000185323 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392004 A ACTIVE AV

EF185944 EF000185944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 281356 A ACTIVE A1

EF186435 EF000186435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 281987 A ACTIVE AV

EF186453 EF000186453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 282005 A ACTIVE AV

EF186681 EF000186681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390570 A ACTIVE AV

EF186812 EF000186812 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 282444 A ACTIVE AV

EF186814 EF000186814 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 282446 A ACTIVE AV

EF186908 EF000186908 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 282554 A ACTIVE AV

EF186952 EF000186952 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 282605 A ACTIVE AV

EF187092 EF000187092 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 282775 A ACTIVE AV

EF187137 EF000187137 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 350267 A ACTIVE AV

EF187212 EF000187212 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 282930 A ACTIVE A1

EF187659 EF000187659 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 283385 A ACTIVE AV

EF187683 EF000187683 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 283409 A ACTIVE AV

EF187774 EF000187774 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 283500 A ACTIVE AP

EF187965 EF000187965 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 283691 A ACTIVE AV

EF188124 EF000188124 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 283851 A ACTIVE AV

EF188134 EF000188134 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 283863 A ACTIVE AV

EF188209 EF000188209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 283941 A ACTIVE AP

EF188441 EF000188441 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 375997 A ACTIVE AV

EF188687 EF000188687 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 284446 A ACTIVE A1

EF188786 EF000188786 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 284571 A ACTIVE AV

EF188901 EF000188901 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391786 A ACTIVE AV

EF188969 EF000188969 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 284864 A ACTIVE AP

EF189053 EF000189053 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 285023 A ACTIVE AV

EF189375 EF000189375 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 285564 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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UNVERIFIED DUNKLEE TANYA DANIELLE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS EMILY NICOLE

VERIFIED ABERNATHY ANNETTE DELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GEMIGNANI JOHN ANTHONY

VERIFIED GANN BRENDA GAYE

VERIFIED GANN CHARLES FREDRICK

VERIFIED ELLIOTT LENA MICHELLE

VERIFIED FUNDERBURK JEREMY JERROD

VERIFIED MARSHALL JAMES DANIEL

UNVERIFIED RUSHING MICHAEL

VERIFIED BLAND KAREN DONAHUE

VERIFICATION PENDING LALLY MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED HICKS KENDALL LEAANNE

UNVERIFIED CORTES JOSE LUIS

VERIFIED HAITHCOX BRIAN ALEX

VERIFIED DEGENHARDT SHERILYN HEATHER

VERIFIED PLYLER MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMASUBBU RAMESHBABU

VERIFIED LINDHOLM NATHAN

VERIFIED MAROSSY ROBERT JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING KUCHUGURNYY DANIEL

UNVERIFIED STEELE SHARON SHIRLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING DECHANT ALEXANDER JEROME

VERIFIED POPE RAY GLENN

UNVERIFIED STEWART KORTNEE ROCHELLE

VERIFIED FAULKNER KENDRIC DEVONTE

VERIFIED SRAMEK TAYLOR ANN

VERIFIED CASSELL JUSTIN KENT

VERIFIED KEMP MELISSA MARIE

VERIFIED LANE MICHELLE YVETTE

VERIFIED MYRICK KRISTINA ROSE

VERIFIED WILSON CONNOR LEWIS

VERIFIED DUNKEL JAMIE DAWN

VERIFIED SHOUSE SADIE ADDIS

UNVERIFIED GRIFFIN JORDAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ATHANAS MICHAEL HARRY

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ JULIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE JORDAN JENNIFER RAMONA

VERIFIED CROASMUN HANNAH KILLIAN

VERIFIED MEYER RYAN RICHARD

VERIFIED DALBY LYDIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING OCAMPO JOSE FERNANDO CARBALLIDO

VERIFIED STARLING TRISTON LEE

UNVERIFIED CARNES VIRGINIA COLLINS

VERIFIED REISFELD PETER ALLEN

VERIFIED MARTIN KRISTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNYDER DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED WEIL CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED AUVIL JORDAN HOPE

L M N O P Q
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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2905  ROSEMEADE DR MONROE NC 28110 2905 ROSEMEADE DR

6708  SECOND AVE INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6708 SECOND AVE

715  EDGEHILL DR MONROE NC 28110 715 EDGEHILL DR

1112  RIDGEHAVEN RD WAXHAW NC 28173 1112 RIDGEHAVEN RD

1003  THEODORE LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1003 THEODORE LN

1003  THEODORE LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1003 THEODORE LN

707  FAIRLEY AVE MONROE NC 28110 707 FAIRLEY AVE

1404  LOWDER ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1404 LOWDER ST

1006  TRANQUIL FALLS LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1006 TRANQUIL FALLS LN

2339  LEXINGTON AVE MONROE NC 28112 2339 LEXINGTON AVE

4205  FOREST DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4205 FOREST DR

2112  KNOCKTREE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2112 KNOCKTREE DR

4012  MAGNA LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4012 MAGNA LN

4721  STACK RD MONROE NC 28112 4721 STACK RD

1923 E SANDY RIDGE RD MONROE NC 28112 1923 E SANDY RIDGE RD

9105  CLERKENWELL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 9105 CLERKENWELL DR

4402  LANCASTER HWY MONROE NC 28112 4402 LANCASTER HWY

1928  SMARTY JONES DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1928 SMARTY JONES DR

6510  OLD RIDGE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 6510 OLD RIDGE RD

1003  KANSAS CITY DR MONROE NC 28110 1003 KANSAS CITY DR

14010  CLAYBORN ST MIDLAND NC 28107 14010 CLAYBORN ST

1213  JAMESTOWNE DR MONROE NC 28110 1213 JAMESTOWNE DR

281  RIVER HILLS TRL ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 281 RIVER HILLS TRL

JR 3028  ANCESTRY CIR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3028 ANCESTRY CIR

1137  BENTLEY PARK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1137 BENTLEY PARK DR

3004  BOBWHITE CIR WINGATE NC 28174 PO BOX 77

2121  COMMERCE DR   #203 MONROE NC 28110 2121 COMMERCE DR # 203

1000  TRAILSIDE PL   #1207 MATTHEWS NC 28104 1000 TRAILSIDE PL # 1207

7211  TIRZAH CHURCH RD WAXHAW NC 28173 7211 TIRZAH CHURCH RD

2513  LABELLE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2513 LABELLE DR

1008  IRISH MOSS LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1008 IRISH MOSS LN

5002  CENTERVIEW DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5002 CENTERVIEW DR

1068  CROFTON DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1068 CROFTON DR

2401  OLIVE BRANCH RD MONROE NC 28110 2401 OLIVE BRANCH RD

2115  ACORN LN MONROE NC 28112 2115 ACORN LN

556  WALDEN TRL WAXHAW NC 28173 556 WALDEN TRL

6929  CREFT CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6929 CREFT CIR

3537  ALLENBY PL MONROE NC 28110 3537 ALLENBY PL

6003  ANSONVILLE RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 6003 ANSONVILLE RD

1121  HINSON FOREST RD MONROE NC 28110 1121 HINSON FOREST RD

7702  WALKUP RD WAXHAW NC 28173 7702 WALKUP RD

890  ROLLINS BLVD MONROE NC 28110 890 ROLLINS BLVD

512 E TALLEYRAND AVE MONROE NC 28112 512 E TALLEYRAND AVE

1207  MCCRAY ST MONROE NC 28112 1207 MCCRAY ST

412  CONAWAY CT WAXHAW NC 28173 412 CONAWAY CT

4303  HAMPSTEAD HEATH DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4303 HAMPSTEAD HEATH DR

II 5718  VERDUCCI LN WAXHAW NC 28173 5718 VERDUCCI LN

9005  BLUE STREAM LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9005 BLUE STREAM LN

1121  STELLA CT MONROE NC 28110 1121 STELLA CT

R S T U V W
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9803150395 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MONROE NC 28112 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MONROE NC 28112 O

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WINGATE NC 281740077 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 O

MONROE NC 28110 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

MONROE NC 28112 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 NC Y 2/8/2012 |030| 030 2

NL F 28 OC Y 3/12/2012 |016| 016 6

NL F 48 NC Y 5/8/2012 |031| 031

NL M 52 MI Y 7/18/2012 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 79 WV Y 8/9/2012 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 83 WV Y 8/9/2012 |029A| 029A 6

UN F 50 N 2/4/2022 |043| 043 2

UN M 35 NC Y 1/4/2022 |0010| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 10 ALB

NL M 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |037A| 037A 7

NL M 44 NC Y 8/30/2012 |007| 007 2

UN U 28 Y 3/16/2022 |039| 039

UN M 43 NY Y 9/15/2012 |039| 039 2

UN U 29 Y 3/9/2022 |029A| 029A 6

HL M 53 NC Y 10/9/2012 |026| 026

NL M 30 NC Y 10/6/2012 |024| 024

UN F 46 TX Y 10/18/2012 |028C| 028C

NL F 55 Y 9/11/1985 |007| 007

UN M 55 OC Y 11/3/2012 |028A| 028A

NL M 27 CA Y 1/25/2013 |033| 033

NL M 61 NJ Y 9/26/2020 |017A| 017A 6

NL U 27 Y 2/6/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 73 NC Y 4/9/1984 |030| 030 2

NL U 27 Y 4/4/2022 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2

UN U 73 Y 2/25/2022 |041| 041 8

NL F 41 OK Y 11/7/2013 |028D| 028D 5

NL M 27 NC Y 12/16/2013 |008| 008

NL F 27 CT Y 12/16/2013 |001| 001 2

UN U 26 Y 1/9/2022 |015| 015 7

NL F 51 MI Y 1/11/2014 |022| 022

NL F 42 TX Y 1/10/2014 |019| 019 99

NL F 42 VA Y 1/16/2014 |015| 015

NL M 26 NY Y 1/21/2014 |037A| 037A 6

NL F 46 FL Y 1/28/2014 |019| 019 99

UN F 26 NC Y 9/6/2019 |034| 034 2

NL M 26 NC Y 2/6/2014 |025| 025

NL M 50 NC Y 2/12/2014 |041| 041 8

HL M 26 NY Y 2/14/2014 |038B| 038B 9

NL F 26 OH Y 2/14/2014 |039| 039 2

NL F 26 NC Y 2/17/2014 |036| 036

NL M 26 FL Y 2/18/2014 |005| 005

UN F 26 NY Y 2/17/2014 |022| 022

NL M 26 TX Y 2/19/2014 |006| 006 2

UN M 26 Y 10/30/2020 |010| 010 2

NL F 73 NC Y 2/20/2014 |043| 043 2

NL M 55 NY Y 2/27/2014 |017B| 017B 97

NL F 56 OH Y 2/18/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 43 MS Y 3/14/2014 |019| 019

NL M 41 NY Y 3/24/2014 |016| 016 6

NL F 26 NC Y 7/16/2014 |005| 005

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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YTD PC MASTER

69 3

69 4

68 3

68 6

69 5

69 5

55 1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 4

55 1

69 4

69 4

69 5

55 2

55 2

68 6

55 3

68 6

55 2

68 3

83 CAB

69 3

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

68 5

68 6

55 1

55 1

69 5

55 2

68 6

69 5

69 4

68 6

69 1

55 2

68 5

69 4

69 4

55 4

69 3

55 2

69 1

55 1

55 1

68 6

68 2

68 6

69 4

69 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004702



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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YTD PC MASTER

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |030| |030|

N 1994 |016| |016|

N 1974 |031| |031|

N 1970 |028| |028|

N 1943 |029A| |029A|

N 1939 |029A| |029A|

N 1972 |043| |043|

N 1987 |0010| |0010|

N 1993 |037A| |037A|

N 1978 |007| |007|

N 1994 |039| |039|

N 1979 |039| |039|

N 1993 |029A| |029A|

N 1969 |026| |026|

N 1992 |024| |024|

N 1976 |028| |028|

N 1967 |007| |007|

N 1967 |028| |028|

N 1995 |033| |033|

N 1961 |017A| |017A|

N 1995 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1949 |030| |030|

N 1995 |02| |02|

N 1949 |041| |041|

N 1981 |028| |028|

N 1995 |008| |008|

N 1995 |001| |001|

N 1996 |015| |015|

N 1971 |022| |022|

N 1980 |019| |019|

N 1980 |015| |015|

N 1996 |037A| |037A|

N 1976 |019| |019|

N 1996 |034| |034|

N 1996 |025| |025|

N 1972 |041| |041|

N 1996 |038B| |038B|

N 1996 |039| |039|

N 1996 |036| |036|

N 1996 |005| |005|

N 1996 |022| |022|

N 1996 |006| |006|

N 1996 |010| |010|

N 1949 |043| |043|

N 1967 |017B| |017B|

N 1966 |020A| |020A|

N 1979 |019| |019|

N 1981 |016| |016|

N 1996 |005| |005|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20532
20533
20534
20535
20536
20537
20538
20539
20540
20541
20542
20543
20544
20545
20546
20547
20548
20549
20550
20551
20552
20553
20554
20555
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564
20565
20566
20567
20568
20569
20570
20571
20572
20573
20574
20575
20576
20577
20578
20579
20580
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EF189503 EF000189503 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 285755 A ACTIVE AV

EF189649 EF000189649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 285951 A ACTIVE AV

EF189908 EF000189908 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 286293 A ACTIVE AV

EF190245 EF000190245 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 286758 A ACTIVE AV

EF190319 EF000190319 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 286858 A ACTIVE AV

EF190722 EF000190722 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390711 A ACTIVE AV

EF190972 EF000190972 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 287760 A ACTIVE AV

EF19167 EF000019167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 30974 A ACTIVE AV

EF192185 EF000192185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 289956 A ACTIVE AP

EF192462 EF000192462 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 290384 A ACTIVE AV

EF192477 EF000192477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 4 ANSON 38989 A ACTIVE A1

EF192619 EF000192619 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 290608 A ACTIVE A1

EF193445 EF000193445 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 394567 A ACTIVE AN

EF193958 EF000193958 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 92288 A ACTIVE AP

EF194785 EF000194785 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 293649 A ACTIVE AV

EF195194 EF000195194 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 351496 A ACTIVE AV

EF195260 EF000195260 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 294316 A ACTIVE AV

EF196554 EF000196554 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 296070 A ACTIVE AV

EF197006 EF000197006 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 90 UNION 391737 A ACTIVE AV

EF197543 EF000197543 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30218236 A ACTIVE AV

EF197876 EF000197876 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 297998 A ACTIVE AV

EF198977 EF000198977 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 299600 A ACTIVE AV

EF199214 EF000199214 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 90 UNION 299982 A ACTIVE AP

EF199564 EF000199564 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 300553 A ACTIVE AV

EF199949 EF000199949 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 301230 A ACTIVE A1

EF200210 EF000200210 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394561 A ACTIVE AN

EF200721 EF000200721 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 302533 A ACTIVE AP

EF202031 EF000202031 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 304409 A ACTIVE AV

EF203098 EF000203098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 305903 A ACTIVE AV

EF203416 EF000203416 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 306372 A ACTIVE AV

EF203521 EF000203521 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 306511 A ACTIVE AV

EF203946 EF000203946 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219670 A ACTIVE AP

EF20411 EF000020411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 52410 A ACTIVE A1

EF204836 EF000204836 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 308515 A ACTIVE AV

EF205140 EF000205140 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391019 A ACTIVE AV

EF205290 EF000205290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 309194 A ACTIVE AV

EF205408 EF000205408 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 309354 A ACTIVE AV

EF205409 EF000205409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 309356 A ACTIVE A1

EF205443 EF000205443 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 309432 A ACTIVE AV

EF205558 EF000205558 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221466 A ACTIVE AP

EF206301 EF000206301 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 310845 A ACTIVE AV

EF20675 EF000020675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 58430 A ACTIVE AP

EF207457 EF000207457 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92215 A ACTIVE AP

EF20757 EF000020757 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 60340 A ACTIVE AP

EF208731 EF000208731 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 315076 A ACTIVE AV

EF208904 EF000208904 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218490 A ACTIVE AV

EF208955 EF000208955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 315512 A ACTIVE AV

EF209466 EF000209466 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 316663 A ACTIVE AV

EF209624 EF000209624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 316990 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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VERIFIED PURSER ELISABETH JOANNA

VERIFIED KELLY TINA LOUISE

VERIFIED SOCIA BRADLEY HUNTER

VERIFIED EHRING KRISTEN DEANNE

VERIFIED PEOPLES CARL DAVID

VERIFIED CLATTENBURG NATALIE BINGHAM

VERIFIED HULL JESSICA LEE

VERIFIED CHAMBERS FELECIA BARRINO

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MICHAEL MAURICE

VERIFIED LYONS VINCENT MARSHALL

UNVERIFIED MARTINEZ ROBERTO CAPOTE

UNVERIFIED SHOOMAN ESTELE LILLIANE

UNVERIFIED NEW CARMEN-TORRES CARLOS ALBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLTON ALOIS JAMES

VERIFIED MELTON CHASE TUCKER

VERIFIED YORK AMANDA RILEY

VERIFIED SEIBOLD MACKENZIE ROSE

VERIFIED ORTIZ PATRICIA

VERIFIED RICKARD KATE MICHELLE

VERIFIED REYES SALAS JOSE RAFAEL

VERIFIED HINSON SAVANNAH CALE

VERIFIED ROTH EMILY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ERICKSON CHRISTOPHER ROBIN

VERIFIED BAUCOM JACOB CLARENCE

UNVERIFIED GOHMANN SARAH MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW FRYE HARRISON CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING BONKOSKI PAMELA LISA

VERIFIED WADE SAMARA DESIREE

VERIFIED CAMHI SARAH BETH

VERIFIED HOWARD EMILY VICTORIA

VERIFIED HULTS JUSTIN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIERRA CYNTHIA

UNVERIFIED FLOW MONNIE DIANE

VERIFIED LITTLE KALEBY AUSTIN

VERIFIED TAYLOR ALAINA NICOLE

VERIFIED ATHERLY EMILLIO ANTHONY

VERIFIED VANG NANCY ANN

UNVERIFIED ALLEN REMON

VERIFIED SALDIVAR SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNN TREVIN MARSHALL

VERIFIED HINSON JAMIE LOVE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES WILLIE D

VERIFICATION PENDING KING KATRINA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHANNON RUTH BLAKENEY

VERIFIED BAKER CHETT WRISTON

VERIFIED MCKAMEY ROSS MICHAEL

VERIFIED WEST-CASTILLO NANCY LYNN

VERIFIED URIBE CARLOS

VERIFIED ALSTON KELLY LASHAWN

L M N O P Q
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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YTD PC MASTER

902  HAMILTONS CROSSROADS RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 902 HAMILTONS CROSSROADS RD

2818  BEVIS LN WAXHAW NC 28173 2818 BEVIS LN

3207  RED MAPLE DR MONROE NC 28110 3207 RED MAPLE DR

100  TOWTON CT WAXHAW NC 28173 100 TOWTON CT

7300  YELLOWHORN TRL WAXHAW NC 28173 7300 YELLOWHORN TRL

4120  HOFFMEISTER DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4120 HOFFMEISTER DR

3009  BOTETOURT CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 3009 BOTETOURT CT

437  GLENCROFT DR WINGATE NC 28174 437 GLENCROFT DR

1202 E FRANKLIN ST MONROE NC 28112 1202 E FRANKLIN ST

712  CHAMBWOOD RD MONROE NC 28110 712 CHAMBWOOD RD

43  GLENN FALLS ST PEACHLAND NC 28133 43 GLENN FALLS ST

6602  BLACKWOOD LN WAXHAW NC 28173 6602 BLACKWOOD LN

304  HOUGH ST MONROE NC 28112 304 HOUGH ST

8414  HARVELL RD STANFIELD NC 28163 8414 HARVELL RD

5102  POND BLUFF DR MONROE NC 28112 5102 POND BLUFF DR

1218  ROSEHILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1218 ROSEHILL DR

1001  SUNLIGHT PATH DR MONROE NC 28110 1001 SUNLIGHT PATH DR

5344  HEMBY RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 5344 HEMBY RD

7008  THAMES CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 7008 THAMES CT

1410  GENEVA DR CONCORD NC 28025 1410 GENEVA DR

9214  CONCORD HWY INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 9216 CONCORD HWY

4104  CHRISTINE LN   #C WAXHAW NC 28173 4104 CHRISTINE LN # C

2121  COMMERCE DR   #203 MONROE NC 28110 2121 COMMERCE DR # 203

4806  SIKES MILL RD MONROE NC 28110 4806 SIKES MILL RD

1010  PERENNIAL LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1010 PERENNIAL LN

1215  BACK RD MONROE NC 28110 1215 BACK RD

1006  CALHOUN ST MONROE NC 28112 1006 CALHOUN ST

130  WINDY RUSH CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 130 WINDY RUSH CT

4217  HORSESHOE BND MATTHEWS NC 28104 4217 HORSESHOE BND

2919  HARGETTE RD MONROE NC 28112 2919 HARGETTE RD

1225  HIGH BROOK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1225 HIGH BROOK DR

11280  US HWY 601  S MIDLAND NC 28107 11280 US HWY 601 S

3108  RUBEN RD MONROE NC 28112 3108 RUBEN RD

6410  NEW SALEM RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 6410 NEW SALEM RD

2253  SHUMARD CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2253 SHUMARD CIR

2109  KINGSTREE DR MONROE NC 28112 2109 KINGSTREE DR

314  OLD MILL RD WAXHAW NC 28173 314 OLD MILL RD

1404  LAUREL HILL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1404 LAUREL HILL DR

3046  WOODLANDS CREEK DR MONROE NC 28110 3046 WOODLANDS CREEK DR

13504  BROADWAY AVE MIDLAND NC 28107 13504 BROADWAY AVE

1805  SIKES MILL RD MONROE NC 28110 1805 SIKES MILL RD

508 S WEST ST MONROE NC 28112 508 S WEST ST

26022  LINGERFELT RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 26022 LINGERFELT RD

824  HASTY RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 824 HASTY RD

6803  UNIONVILLE BRIEF RD MONROE NC 28110 6803 UNIONVILLE BRIEF RD

11286  SERENITY FARM DR MIDLAND NC 28107 11286 SERENITY FARM DR

4711  MAGNOLIA RIDGE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4711 MAGNOLIA RIDGE DR

JR 837  HARVEST WAY MONROE NC 28112 837 HARVEST WAY

1118  BENTLEY PARK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1118 BENTLEY PARK DR

R S T U V W
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WINGATE NC 28174 B

MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

PEACHLAND NC 28133 7042075489 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 O

STANFIELD NC 28163 5072130390 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

CONCORD NC 28025 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 280798775 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MONROE NC 28112 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 O

MONROE NC 28112 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MONROE NC 28112 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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NL F 26 NC Y 7/16/2014 |036| 036

NL F 51 NH Y 5/7/2014 |028D| 028D 5

NL M 26 TX Y 7/16/2014 |042| 042

NL F 48 NY Y 7/22/2014 |028B| 028B

NL M 49 OH Y 7/22/2014 |028A| 028A

UN F 36 NE Y 1/14/2022 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 26 NC Y 8/20/2014 |041| 041 8

UN F 59 SC Y 5/8/1984 |036| 036 3

NL M 51 MD Y 10/23/2014 |003| 003 2

NL M 26 NC Y 10/14/2014 |017A| 017A 97

HL M 26 NC Y 9/30/2019 |PEAC| PEACHLAND PEAC

NL F 53 OC Y 11/3/2014 |017B| 017B

HL M 25 NC Y 4/7/2022 |010| 010 2

NL M 34 MN Y 3/30/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL M 25 NC Y 5/6/2015 |021| 021

NL F 25 NC Y 9/18/2019 |019| 019

NL F 25 CT Y 6/11/2015 |017A| 017A 6

HL F 42 OC Y 8/18/2015 |018| 018 8

UN U 26 Y 2/17/2022 |040| 040 8

HL M 25 NC Y 1/6/2022 |01-02| 01-02

NL F 25 NC Y 9/8/2015 |012| 012 93

NL F 24 NC Y 1/16/2016 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 24 NC Y 1/28/2016 |001| 001 2

NL M 24 NC Y 2/15/2016 |012| 012

NL F 40 OH Y 2/17/2016 |016| 016 6

UN U 25 Y 4/6/2022 |006| 006

NL F 66 NY Y 3/7/2016 |003| 003 2

NL F 24 NC Y 4/5/2016 |014| 014 6

NL F 40 NY Y 5/20/2016 |018| 018 8

NL F 24 NC Y 6/9/2016 |025| 025

NL M 24 IL Y 6/15/2016 |019| 019 97

HL F 25 Y 2/23/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 71 VA Y 10/4/1984 |024| 024

NL M 26 NC Y 8/5/2016 |011| 011

UN U 24 Y 1/25/2022 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 45 OC Y 8/16/2016 |007| 007 2

NL F 40 CA Y 8/25/2016 |041| 041 8

NL M 50 IL Y 8/25/2016 |019| 019

NL F 31 FL Y 8/20/2016 |030| 030 2

UN M 27 Y 3/29/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 37 NC Y 9/15/2016 |013| 013 98

NL M 73 MS Y 9/20/1984 |010| 010 2

NL U 28 Y 3/18/2022 |0020| ALMOND

NL F 67 NC Y 11/5/1996 |009| 009 4

UN M 25 NC Y 10/22/2016 |012| 012 93

UN M 34 IN Y 1/14/2022 |01-02| 01-02

NL F 62 MI Y 10/26/2016 |020A| 020A 5

HL M 25 CA Y 11/4/2016 |007| 007 2

UN M 45 NY Y 11/4/2016 |028D| 028D 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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8 20B 20B 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

PEACHLAND 8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20A 20A 33

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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55 4

68 6

68 3

68 6

68 6

68 6

68 5

55 1

55 1

68 3

55 D4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

68 6

55 1

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

55 2

68 6

68 3

68 5

68 5

83 CAB

69 4

68 2

55 1

69 4

69 4

69 3

55 1

69 5

68 5

55 2

68 6

83 CAB

55 2

55 4

69 5

55 1

68 5

68 6

69 1

83 CAB

69 3

55 1

67 CC3 COMMISSIONER 3 3

55 1

69 4

83 CAB

68 2

55 1

68 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

PEAC PEACHLAND 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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N 1996 |036| |036|

N 1971 |028| |028|

N 1996 |042| |042|

N 1974 |028| |028|

N 1973 |028| |028|

N 1986 |028| |028|

N 1996 |041| |041|

N 1963 |036| |036|

N 1971 |003| |003|

N 1996 |017A| |017A|

N 1996 |PEAC| |PEAC|

N 1969 |017B| |017B|

N 1997 |010| |010|

N 1988 |0025| |0025|

N 1997 |021| |021|

N 1997 |019| |019|

N 1997 |017A| |017A|

N 1980 |018| |018|

N 1996 |040| |040|

N 1997 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1997 |012| |012|

N 1998 |020A| |020A|

N 1998 |001| |001|

N 1998 |012| |012|

N 1982 |016| |016|

N 1997 |006| |006|

N 1956 |003| |003|

N 1998 |014| |014|

N 1982 |018| |018|

N 1998 |025| |025|

N 1998 |019| |019|

N 1997 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1951 |024| |024|

N 1996 |011| |011|

N 1998 |029A| |029A|

N 1977 |007| |007|

N 1982 |041| |041|

N 1972 |019| |019|

N 1991 |030| |030|

N 1995 |10-00| |10-00|

N 1985 |013| |013|

N 1949 |010| |010|

N 1994 |0020| |0020|

N 1955 |009| |009|

N 1997 |012| |012|

N 1988 |01-02| |01-02|

N 1960 |020A| |020A|

N 1997 |007| |007|

N 1977 |028| |028|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20581
20582
20583
20584
20585
20586
20587
20588
20589
20590
20591
20592
20593
20594
20595
20596
20597
20598
20599
20600
20601
20602
20603
20604
20605
20606
20607
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20614
20615
20616
20617
20618
20619
20620
20621
20622
20623
20624
20625
20626
20627
20628
20629
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EF210087 EF000210087 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 317785 A ACTIVE AV

EF210807 EF000210807 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 318842 A ACTIVE AV

EF211265 EF000211265 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390701 A ACTIVE AV

EF212607 EF000212607 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 321350 A ACTIVE AV

EF213044 EF000213044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 321908 A ACTIVE AP

EF213430 EF000213430 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 390325 A ACTIVE AV

EF213511 EF000213511 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 322526 A ACTIVE AV

EF213596 EF000213596 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 322633 A ACTIVE AV

EF213685 EF000213685 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 322749 A ACTIVE AV

EF214324 EF000214324 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 323580 A ACTIVE AV

EF214462 EF000214462 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 323775 A ACTIVE AV

EF215373 EF000215373 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 325043 A ACTIVE AP

EF216275 EF000216275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 326283 A ACTIVE AP

EF216357 EF000216357 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 326383 A ACTIVE AV

EF217883 EF000217883 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 328459 A ACTIVE AV

EF218462 EF000218462 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 391623 A ACTIVE AV

EF218540 EF000218540 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 329121 A ACTIVE AV

EF218770 EF000218770 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 329360 A ACTIVE AV

EF21925 EF000021925 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 85280 A ACTIVE AP

EF219868 EF000219868 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 330935 A ACTIVE AV

EF220018 EF000220018 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 331144 A ACTIVE AP

EF220296 EF000220296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 331562 A ACTIVE AV

EF220765 EF000220765 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 332283 A ACTIVE AV

EF220810 EF000220810 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 84 STANLY 91675 A ACTIVE AV

EF222328 EF000222328 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 334675 A ACTIVE AV

EF222365 EF000222365 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 334725 A ACTIVE AP

EF222668 EF000222668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 335278 A ACTIVE AV

EF22272 EF000022272 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 91052 A ACTIVE AV

EF223119 EF000223119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 336021 A ACTIVE AV

EF223533 EF000223533 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 336730 A ACTIVE AV

EF223809 EF000223809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390620 A ACTIVE AV

EF224501 EF000224501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 338497 A ACTIVE AP

EF224782 EF000224782 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 338982 A ACTIVE AV

EF224806 EF000224806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 339014 A ACTIVE A1

EF225134 EF000225134 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 339577 A ACTIVE AV

EF225177 EF000225177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218639 A ACTIVE AP

EF225712 EF000225712 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 340413 A ACTIVE AP

EF225714 EF000225714 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 340415 A ACTIVE AV

EF225996 EF000225996 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 340842 A ACTIVE AV

EF226311 EF000226311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 341259 A ACTIVE AP

EF226905 EF000226905 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 342159 A ACTIVE AV

EF226906 EF000226906 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 342161 A ACTIVE AV

EF226999 EF000226999 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 342296 A ACTIVE AV

EF227156 EF000227156 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 342548 A ACTIVE AV

EF227178 EF000227178 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391459 A ACTIVE AV

EF22740 EF000022740 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 92733 A ACTIVE A1

EF227482 EF000227482 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 343068 A ACTIVE A1

EF227508 EF000227508 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 343111 A ACTIVE AP

EF227680 EF000227680 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 343336 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20630
20631
20632
20633
20634
20635
20636
20637
20638
20639
20640
20641
20642
20643
20644
20645
20646
20647
20648
20649
20650
20651
20652
20653
20654
20655
20656
20657
20658
20659
20660
20661
20662
20663
20664
20665
20666
20667
20668
20669
20670
20671
20672
20673
20674
20675
20676
20677
20678
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VERIFIED BEEGLE JENNIFER LOUISE

VERIFIED ROGERS ROBERT PATRICK

VERIFIED BAKER MATTHEW SETH

VERIFIED PRINCE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOFI CYNTHIA RUTH

VERIFIED STARK BRIAN MATTHEWS

VERIFIED SEDBERRY NATHAN LAWRENCE

VERIFIED WARDWELL JACOB MCCRAY

VERIFIED LASSITER AIDAN THOMAS

VERIFIED MARTIN JESSICA BETH

VERIFIED TRENT TIFFANY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER LIAM STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MINGO NATALIE DEVI

VERIFIED DINATALE JOHN

VERIFIED TIMMONS JAKARON MALIK

VERIFIED ECKERT KYLER JEFFERY

VERIFIED TAGUE KAMERYN ELISE

VERIFIED BROZIK ZACHARY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTLEY DILLON ANTHONY

VERIFIED CLAUS RAYMOND NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ MARIA DEL SOCORRO

VERIFIED DEMING DEBORAH JANE

VERIFIED JONES HAILEE CHANDLER

VERIFIED JAMES SHARON DELLINGER

VERIFIED BROWN DESIREE JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISCO NICHOLAS BLAKE

VERIFIED SMITH BRIAN ELLIOTT

VERIFIED DAVIS JAMES LAYLON

VERIFIED FRAILE NIEC DOMINIQUE NATALIE

VERIFIED KNIGHT TAYLOR SHAE

VERIFIED DEKANOIDZE ANANO

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE ANIYAH NACHE

VERIFIED GLOEKLER NICOLE TAYLOR

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON EDNA MANUEL

VERIFIED WITMORE CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING ABRAHAM FREZGHI

VERIFICATION PENDING PILOTTO ANTHONY GARRETT

VERIFIED RANSBOTTOM OLIVIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HALL ABIGAIL ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCARLETT NICOLE CAMILLE

VERIFIED THREATT COLTON TY

VERIFIED SAMMONS BRIAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED WHALEN KATHRYN MARIA

VERIFIED OBIKA KENDRA ADANNA

VERIFIED SEACREST ADAM JAMES

UNVERIFIED COLQUITT NICHOLAS OWEN

UNVERIFIED REELE SAMANTHA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVE JOSEPH TYLER

VERIFIED RYABYY MIROSLAVA GENNADYEVNA

L M N O P Q
20630
20631
20632
20633
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20636
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20638
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20642
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2117  FOSTER CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2117 FOSTER CT

1504  NATIVE DIVER LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1504 NATIVE DIVER LN

407  MEADOWBROOK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 407 MEADOWBROOK DR

6709  JESSE RUSHING RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 6709 JESSE RUSHING RD

3027  GLENN VALLEY LN   #106 INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3027 GLENN VALLEY LN # 106

4002  CHRISTINE LN   #E WAXHAW NC 28173 4002 CHRISTINE LN # E

2029  FREEPORT DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2029 FREEPORT DR

2655  ROLLING HILLS DR MONROE NC 28110 2655 ROLLING HILLS DR

2903  TAVISTON DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2903 TAVISTON DR

9122  MAN OF WAR DR WAXHAW NC 28173 9122 MAN OF WAR DR

6518  POTTER RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 6518 POTTER RD

1506  ALYDAR CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1506 ALYDAR CT

3139  BLUEBERRY DR MONROE NC 28110 3139 BLUEBERRY DR

4308  INNISFREE CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4308 INNISFREE CT

905  WALKERS GROVE RD WINGATE NC 28174 905 WALKERS GROVE RD

1004  ARROYO VIS MATTHEWS NC 28104 3400 MCPHERSON ST

229  GLENCROFT DR WINGATE NC 28174 229 GLENCROFT DR

8603  DILLINGHAM CT WAXHAW NC 28173 8603 DILLINGHAM CT

1307  SYCAMORE ST MONROE NC 28112 1307 SYCAMORE ST

JR 1814  SUTTER CREEK DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1814 SUTTER CREEK DR

401 N CHURCH ST   #206 WAXHAW NC 28173 401 N CHURCH ST # 206

7313  IVY HILL LN WAXHAW NC 28173 7313 IVY HILL LN

5001  REVELATION WAY MONROE NC 28110 5001 REVELATION WAY

12161  ISLAND CREEK RD STANFIELD NC 28163 12161 ISLAND CREEK RD

2810  WOODLANDS CREEK DR MONROE NC 28110 2810 WOODLANDS CREEK DR

9022  TINTINHULL LN WAXHAW NC 28173 9022 TINTINHULL LN

9523  BELMONT LN WAXHAW NC 28173 9523 BELMONT LN

JR 2720  DELLWOOD DR MONROE NC 28112 2720 DELLWOOD DR

341  LANDSBURY DR WAXHAW NC 28173 341 LANDSBURY DR

205  COLONIAL CIR WINGATE NC 28174 205 COLONIAL CIR

1329  LINDEN GLEN DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1329 LINDEN GLEN DR

2309  FRUITFUL VINE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 2309 FRUITFUL VINE LN

3329  LUCY DR MONROE NC 28110 3329 LUCY DR

110  RIDGEWOOD DR MONROE NC 28112 110 RIDGEWOOD DR

3801  RED ROBIN CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3801 RED ROBIN CT

612  BRIGHT ORCHID AVE CONCORD NC 28025 612 BRIGHT ORCHID AVE

1507  MILL CREEK CHURCH RD MONROE NC 28110 2917 MORGAN MILL RD

1359  SARANDON DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1359 SARANDON DR

3090  ANCESTRY CIR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3090 ANCESTRY CIR

875 E SUNSET DR   #15C MONROE NC 28112 875 E SUNSET DR # 15C

5805  WOODY GROVE RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5805 WOODY GROVE RD

6006  BROOK VALLEY RUN MONROE NC 28110 6006 BROOK VALLEY RUN

2635  PROVIDENCE HILLS DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2635 PROVIDENCE HILLS DR

1703  GRAYSCROFT DR WAXHAW NC 28173 210 LAKE ST APT 3E

JR 1507  NIALL LN WAXHAW NC 28173 55 DERBY RD APT 3B

JR 7216  LAKE DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 7216 LAKE DR

8102  AVANTI DR WAXHAW NC 28173 114 FUTURE ST

3621  WOLFE RD MONROE NC 28110 3621 WOLFE RD

2212  COURTYARD LN MONROE NC 28112 2212 COURTYARD LN

R S T U V W
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INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 A

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WINGATE NC 28174 B

WAXHAW NC 281736408 U

WINGATE NC 28174 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

C/O LINDA HARTSELL STANFIELD NC 281636508 7046687125 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

MONROE NC 281107507 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MONROE NC 28112 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

ITHACA NY 148504975 B

CULLOWHEE NC 287235511 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

CULLOWHEE NC 287232177 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20630
20631
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20644
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20649
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20655
20656
20657
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UN U 40 Y 11/8/2016 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 50 GA Y 12/27/2016 |016| 016 6

NL U 24 Y 1/13/2022 |037A| 037A 7

NL F 51 NC Y 5/18/2017 |027| 027

NL F 65 NY Y 6/16/2017 |029C| 029C 6

UN M 23 Y 12/30/2021 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 23 NC Y 7/14/2017 |037A| 037A 6

NL M 23 NC Y 7/20/2017 |030| 030 2

NL M 23 FL Y 7/25/2017 |028D| 028D 5

HL F 44 IL Y 8/23/2017 |028C| 028C

NL F 26 NC Y 8/31/2017 |040| 040 6

NL M 60 NY Y 10/17/2017 |028C| 028C

NL F 31 OC Y 12/12/2017 |030| 030 2

NL M 72 OC Y 12/14/2017 |039| 039 2

NL M 22 NC Y 4/4/2017 |025| 025

UN U 22 Y 2/14/2022 |017B| 017B 97

NL F 22 NC Y 2/13/2017 |036| 036 3

NL M 22 NC Y 5/1/2017 |028C| 028C

NL M 70 NC Y 12/6/1984 |002| 002 2

NL M 68 NY Y 4/25/2018 |019| 019

HL F 51 OC Y 5/7/2018 |020A| 020A 5

NL F 57 MD Y 5/29/2018 |017B| 017B 97

NL F 28 NC Y 6/29/2018 |005| 005 6

UN F 42 NC Y 2/2/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

UN U 36 Y 9/5/2018 |030| 030 2

NL M 22 NC Y 7/12/2018 |028B| 028B

UN M 52 NJ Y 9/20/2018 |028B| 028B 1

NL M 64 SC Y 4/2/1986 |023| 023

NL F 43 OC Y 10/1/2018 |041| 041 8

NL F 23 FL Y 10/11/2018 |008| 008 3

NL F 26 OC Y 1/11/2022 |017B| 017B 97

NL F 23 NC Y 11/3/2018 |019| 019

NL F 22 NC Y 11/6/2018 |030| 030 2

NL F 48 GA Y 11/6/2018 |002| 002 2

UN M 22 NC Y 10/19/2018 |038A| 038A 6

NL M 61 OC Y 1/21/2022 |11-01| 11-01 CON

NL M 22 NC Y 3/7/2018 |013| 013 98

NL F 22 WA Y 3/9/2018 |015| 015 7

NL F 22 NC Y 5/30/2017 |041| 041 8

NL F 45 OC Y 12/27/2018 |003| 003 2

NL M 22 NC Y 1/24/2019 |016| 016 95

UN U 47 Y 1/24/2019 |017A| 017A 6

NL F 21 NC Y 1/29/2019 |015| 015 6

NL F 21 NC Y 2/4/2019 |028C| 028C

NL M 21 FL Y 2/9/2022 |019| 019

NL M 66 SC Y 10/2/1986 |035| 035 7

NL F 21 NC Y 2/21/2019 |028A| 028A 1

NL M 28 NC Y 2/24/2019 |031| 031

UN F 32 OC Y 2/27/2019 |007| 007

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

CONCORD 8 19A 19A 34

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

HEMBY BRIDGE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20630
20631
20632
20633
20634
20635
20636
20637
20638
20639
20640
20641
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69 5

69 4

69 4

55 2

69 5

68 2

69 4

69 3

68 6

68 6

68 5

68 6

69 3

69 4

55 1

68 6

55 1

68 6

55 1

68 6

68 2

68 6

69 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 1

68 6

68 6

55 2

68 5

55 1

68 6

68 6

69 1

55 1

69 3

73 CAB

69 3

69 5

68 5

55 1

69 4

68 3

69 5

68 6

68 6

69 4

68 6

68 3

55 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20630
20631
20632
20633
20634
20635
20636
20637
20638
20639
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20641
20642
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20644
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20654
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20657
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

95 HEMBY BRIDGE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1982 |029A| |029A|

N 1972 |016| |016|

N 1998 |037A| |037A|

N 1971 |027| |027|

N 1957 |029C| |029C|

N 1999 |020A| |020A|

N 1999 |037A| |037A|

N 1999 |030| |030|

N 1999 |028| |028|

N 1978 |028| |028|

N 1996 |040| |040|

N 1962 |028| |028|

N 1991 |030| |030|

N 1950 |039| |039|

N 2000 |025| |025|

N 2000 |017B| |017B|

N 2000 |036| |036|

N 2000 |028| |028|

N 1952 |002| |002|

N 1954 |019| |019|

N 1971 |020A| |020A|

N 1965 |017B| |017B|

N 1994 |005| |005|

N 1980 |0025| |0025|

N 1986 |030| |030|

N 2000 |028| |028|

N 1970 |028| |028|

N 1958 |023| |023|

N 1979 |041| |041|

N 1999 |008| |008|

N 1996 |017B| |017B|

N 1999 |019| |019|

N 2000 |030| |030|

N 1974 |002| |002|

N 2000 |038A| |038A|

N 1961 |11-01| |11-01|

N 2000 |013| |013|

N 2000 |015| |015|

N 2000 |041| |041|

N 1977 |003| |003|

N 2000 |016| |016|

N 1975 |017A| |017A|

N 2001 |015| |015|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 2001 |019| |019|

N 1956 |035| |035|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 1994 |031| |031|

N 1990 |007| |007|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EF227847 EF000227847 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 343591 A ACTIVE AV

EF227890 EF000227890 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 387717 A ACTIVE AV

EF228106 EF000228106 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 343945 A ACTIVE AV

EF228197 EF000228197 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 344053 A ACTIVE AV

EF228224 EF000228224 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 344080 A ACTIVE A1

EF228231 EF000228231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 344087 A ACTIVE A1

EF228248 EF000228248 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 344104 A ACTIVE A1

EF228411 EF000228411 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 344268 A ACTIVE A1

EF228417 EF000228417 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 90 UNION 344274 A ACTIVE AV

EF228426 EF000228426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 344283 A ACTIVE AV

EF228455 EF000228455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 344318 A ACTIVE AV

EF228685 EF000228685 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218336 A ACTIVE AP

EF228765 EF000228765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 344669 A ACTIVE AV

EF228818 EF000228818 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 344723 A ACTIVE AP

EF229284 EF000229284 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 345214 A ACTIVE AV

EF229707 EF000229707 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 92331 A ACTIVE AP

EF229867 EF000229867 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 345997 A ACTIVE AP

EF231045 EF000231045 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 347906 A ACTIVE AV

EF231766 EF000231766 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 349177 A ACTIVE AV

EF232099 EF000232099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 349789 A ACTIVE AV

EF232121 EF000232121 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 349829 A ACTIVE AV

EF232207 EF000232207 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 349964 A ACTIVE AV

EF232676 EF000232676 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 350798 A ACTIVE AV

EF232882 EF000232882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 351160 A ACTIVE AV

EF23432 EF000023432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 93768 A ACTIVE AV

EF234384 EF000234384 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 353278 A ACTIVE AV

EF234386 EF000234386 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 353280 A ACTIVE AV

EF234493 EF000234493 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 353454 A ACTIVE AV

EF234600 EF000234600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 353635 A ACTIVE AV

EF235311 EF000235311 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 354763 A ACTIVE AV

EF235571 EF000235571 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 355121 A ACTIVE AV

EF235942 EF000235942 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 355653 A ACTIVE AV

EF236047 EF000236047 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 90 UNION 355759 A ACTIVE A1

EF236194 EF000236194 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 355907 A ACTIVE AV

EF236214 EF000236214 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 355929 A ACTIVE AV

EF236229 EF000236229 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 355944 A ACTIVE AV

EF236359 EF000236359 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 356076 A ACTIVE AP

EF236398 EF000236398 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 356115 A ACTIVE AV

EF236525 EF000236525 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 356242 A ACTIVE AV

EF237388 EF000237388 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 357110 A ACTIVE AV

EF237546 EF000237546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 357268 A ACTIVE AV

EF237757 EF000237757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 357479 A ACTIVE AP

EF23802 EF000023802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 94305 A ACTIVE A1

EF238079 EF000238079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 357801 A ACTIVE AV

EF238422 EF000238422 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 358168 A ACTIVE AV

EF238565 EF000238565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 358397 A ACTIVE AV

EF238656 EF000238656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 358560 A ACTIVE AV

EF238929 EF000238929 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 358993 A ACTIVE AV

EF239360 EF000239360 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 359755 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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VERIFIED WALKER DAVIS ATWELL

VERIFIED BOWMAN NOAH SCOTT

VERIFIED JACKMAN THOMAS FRANCIS

VERIFIED AMBROSE CARLY ELISABETH

UNVERIFIED EMORY BROOKE MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED CAMACHO MAUREEN CAMILA

UNVERIFIED BROWN SARAH ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED GALBRAITH ADAM JOHN

VERIFIED JOHNSON JAMES RUSSELL

VERIFIED HUNTLEY GABRIEL MEHKI

VERIFIED HORNE EMMA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANGLE CAMERON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED FRANCISCI GABRIELLA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER SHANE

VERIFIED SCHMIDT BRANDI LEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON KYLE DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURTON ACE THOMAS

VERIFIED PARRA RIOS MAURICIO

VERIFIED SCOTT NATALIE ANNE KIES

VERIFIED ROBINSON ERIK DELMAR

VERIFIED DERCKSEN MICHAEL FRANS

VERIFIED HUBBARD CORALENE COVINGTON

VERIFIED RAMOS CANDELARIA VERA CATALINA

VERIFIED MURO ANTONIO

VERIFIED HOPKINS BRENDA LUVENIA

VERIFIED ADAMS BRETT ANDREW

VERIFIED MONTENARO REGINA LYNNE

VERIFIED VAKULICH LILIYA

VERIFIED ABDEL-FATTAH ANAS SAID

VERIFIED MIGLIACCIO ROBERT

VERIFIED WIRT ADDISON JUSTIN

VERIFIED GRIMSLEY EMILY ANN

UNVERIFIED MICHAELS ANNAMARIE

VERIFIED JAREK FAITH LYN

VERIFIED CULLEN LAUREN MARY

VERIFIED OKEEFE ANGEL GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER SAMUEL ATKINS

VERIFIED THOMAS BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED PYLE LEAH REBECCA

VERIFIED SIMPSON TREY ALAN

VERIFIED ATHERLY EMANUEL EMILLIO RAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALEX REY

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON DENNIS ERIC

VERIFIED LEON VASQUEZ AXEL

VERIFIED KELLER MADYSEN LYNN

VERIFIED DOMERACKI DENISE LYNN

VERIFIED JARA ALMEIDA MARIA ALEJANDRA

VERIFIED NAPIER JAMIE SUSANNE

UNVERIFIED YEGON JEROTICH AYABEI

L M N O P Q
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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6213  LOWERGATE DR WAXHAW NC 28173 6213 LOWERGATE DR

604  MEDALLION DR WAXHAW NC 28173 604 MEDALLION DR

8507  CHATSWORTH LN WAXHAW NC 28173 8507 CHATSWORTH LN

3616  WOLFE RD MONROE NC 28110 3616 WOLFE RD

1001  CHURCHILL GLEN CIR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1001 CHURCHILL GLEN CIR

3310 W UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3310 W UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD

9308  SHREWSBURY DR WAXHAW NC 28173 9308 SHREWSBURY DR

6106  LOST GATE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 6106 LOST GATE LN

JR 1308  MINE SHAFT DR MONROE NC 28110 1308 MINE SHAFT DR

503  GLENCROFT DR WINGATE NC 28174 503 GLENCROFT DR

6024  HIGHVIEW RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 6024 HIGHVIEW RD

12382  RITCHIE RD MIDLAND NC 28107 12382 RITCHIE RD

1310  GRAYSCROFT DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1505 HILLSBOROUGH ST APT 212

1506  ALYDAR CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1506 ALYDAR CT

1045  GLENN VALLEY LN   #204 INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1045 GLENN VALLEY LN # 204

1221  GRACE CT OAKBORO NC 28129 1221 GRACE CT

306  JUG BROOME RD MONROE NC 28112 306 JUG BROOME RD

3407  ALLENBY PL MONROE NC 28110 3407 ALLENBY PL

5720  STONEMILL RD WAXHAW NC 28173 5720 STONEMILL RD

4525  ELDERBERRY CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 4525 ELDERBERRY CT

4413  PEARMAIN DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4413 PEARMAIN DR

103  BLAIR ST MONROE NC 28112 103 BLAIR ST

1334  KRISTY LYNN DR MONROE NC 28110 1334 KRISTY LYNN DR

JR 3819  PRICE SHORT CUT RD MONROE NC 28110 3819 PRICE SHORT CUT RD

124 E EAST AVE MONROE NC 28110 124 E EAST AVE

5311  UNIONVILLE RD MONROE NC 28110 3730 SANTOS STREET

4801  STALLINGS BROOK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4801 STALLINGS BROOK DR

1000  PONAPE CT INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1000 PONAPE CT

5016  DRESDEN CT MONROE NC 28110 5016 DRESDEN CT

3011  OCEAN DR MONROE NC 28110 3011 OCEAN DR

2801  SKI TRAIL LN WAXHAW NC 28173 745 TAMAHA TRCE NE

9208  ROCK WATER CT WAXHAW NC 28173 9208 ROCK WATER CT

1205  LAFAYETTE PARK LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1205 LAFAYETTE PARK LN

5911  REHOBETH RD WAXHAW NC 28173 5911 REHOBETH RD

2517  BRASWELL RUSHING RD MONROE NC 28110 2517 BRASWELL RUSHING RD

1621  WILLIAMS RD MONROE NC 28110 1621 WILLIAMS RD

5901  BUNN SIMPSON RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 5901 BUNN SIMPSON RD

736 N FOREST HILLS SCHOOL RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 736 N FOREST HILLS SCHOOL RD

4803  MUSCADINE LN MONROE NC 28110 4803 MUSCADINE LN

4703  MUSCADINE LN MONROE NC 28110 4703 MUSCADINE LN

2109  KINGSTREE DR MONROE NC 28112 2109 KINGSTREE DR

1000  CALHOUN ST MONROE NC 28112 53398 LAWRENCE CT # D112

6977  HONEY TREE LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 6977 HONEY TREE LN

901  KENNEDY ST MONROE NC 28110 901 KENNEDY ST

1019  TERRAPIN ST INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1019 TERRAPIN ST

6062  BLUEBIRD HILL LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 6062 BLUEBIRD HILL LN

1104  SALEM CHURCH RD MONROE NC 28110 1104 SALEM CHURCH RD

5512  FLINT RIDGE CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 5512 FLINT RIDGE CHURCH RD

5706  BARDSEY CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 5706 BARDSEY CT

R S T U V W
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

WINGATE NC 28174 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

RALEIGH NC 276051830 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28110 O

MONROE NC 28110 O

MONROE NC 28110 B

23513 UNITED STATES MONROE NC 28110 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

 UNIT 270 TUSCALOOSA AL 354042588

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

MCCONNELL AFB KS 672213538 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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NL M 21 NC Y 3/7/2019 |020B| 020B 97

NL U 21 Y 10/2/2021 |028C| 028C

NL M 21 NY Y 3/15/2019 |028B| 028B

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |042| 042

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |037A| 037A 7

NL F 21 NY Y 3/15/2019 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |028B| 028B

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |020B| 020B 97

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |005| 005 2

NL M 21 MD Y 3/15/2019 |036| 036 3

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |017B| 017B 8

NL M 21 NC Y 1/10/2022 |10-00| 10-00 MID

NL F 21 NY Y 3/15/2019 |028B| 028B

NL M 21 MD Y 3/15/2019 |028C| 028C

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |029C| 029C 6

NL M 29 Y 4/4/2022 |0022| BIG LICK NUMBER 1 OAK

NL M 21 NC Y 4/9/2019 |024| 024

HL M 60 OC Y 6/13/2019 |039| 039 2

NL F 29 AZ Y 7/26/2019 |022| 022

NL M 21 NC N 8/8/2019 |018| 018 8

NL M 46 OC Y 8/12/2019 |020B| 020B 5

UN F 73 NC Y 8/14/2019 |010| 010 2

HL F 37 OC Y 8/28/2019 |005| 005

HL M 23 NC Y 9/9/2019 |042| 042

NL F 71 NC Y 9/29/1987 |004| 004 2

UN M 35 Y 10/15/2019 |013| 013 98

NL F 75 WV Y 10/16/2019 |039| 039 2

NL F 42 OC Y 10/22/2019 |016| 016 6

NL M 41 OC Y 10/28/2019 |017A| 017A 6

UN M 57 NJ Y 12/7/2019 |034| 034

W UN M 23 GA Y 12/17/2019 |020A| 020A

NL F 23 CA Y 1/2/2020 |028B| 028B 1

NL F 20 PR Y 1/3/2020 |041| 041 8

NL F 20 NH Y 1/3/2020 |033| 033

NL F 20 NJ Y 1/3/2020 |013| 013

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |030| 030 2

NL M 20 TX Y 1/3/2020 |011| 011

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |036| 036

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |039| 039 98

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |039| 039 98

NL M 20 OC Y 1/3/2020 |007| 007 2

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |003| 003 2

NL M 52 NC Y 1/27/1988 |029B| 029B 6

HL M 20 VA Y 1/3/2020 |043| 043 2

UN F 26 Y 1/5/2020 |016| 016 6

NL F 67 MI Y 1/14/2020 |017B| 017B 8

UN U 27 Y 1/13/2020 |042| 042

NL F 20 N 1/28/2020 |027| 027

UN F 38 Y 2/29/2020 |037B| 037B 7

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

MIDLAND 8 19A 19A 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

OAKBORO 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35

5 WAXHAW 8 20B 20C

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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68 2

68 6

68 6

68 3

69 4

69 3

68 6

68 2

69 3

55 1

68 6

83 CAB

68 6

68 6

69 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

55 2

69 4

55 2

68 5

68 2

55 1

69 3

68 3

55 1

69 3

69 4

69 4

68 3

69 3

35 68

68 6

68 5

55 2

69 3

69 1

55 4

55 4

69 4

69 4

55 1

55 1

69 5

55 1

69 4

68 6

68 1

55 2

69 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

2 SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDLAND 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

OAK OAKBORO 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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N 2001 |020B| |020B|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 2001 |042| |042|

N 2001 |037A| |037A|

N 2001 |038A| |038A|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 2001 |020B| |020B|

N 2001 |005| |005|

N 2001 |036| |036|

N 2001 |017B| |017B|

N 2001 |10-00| |10-00|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 2001 |028| |028|

N 2001 |029C| |029C|

N 1993 |0022| |0022|

N 2001 |024| |024|

N 1962 |039| |039|

N 1993 |022| |022|

N 2001 |018| |018|

N 1976 |020B| |020B|

N 1949 |010| |010|

N 1985 |005| |005|

N 1999 |042| |042|

N 1951 |004| |004|

N 1987 |013| |013|

N 1947 |039| |039|

N 1980 |016| |016|

N 1981 |017A| |017A|

N 1965 |034| |034|

N 1999 |020A| |020A|

N 1999 |028| |028|

N 2002 |041| |041|

N 2002 |033| |033|

N 2002 |013| |013|

N 2002 |030| |030|

N 2002 |011| |011|

N 2002 |036| |036|

N 2002 |039| |039|

N 2002 |039| |039|

N 2002 |007| |007|

N 2002 |003| |003|

N 1970 |029B| |029B|

N 2002 |043| |043|

N 1996 |016| |016|

N 1955 |017B| |017B|

N 1995 |042| |042|

N 2002 |027| |027|

N 1984 |037B| |037B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20679
20680
20681
20682
20683
20684
20685
20686
20687
20688
20689
20690
20691
20692
20693
20694
20695
20696
20697
20698
20699
20700
20701
20702
20703
20704
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721
20722
20723
20724
20725
20726
20727
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EF239466 EF000239466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 359911 A ACTIVE AV

EF239639 EF000239639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 360180 A ACTIVE AV

EF239690 EF000239690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 360260 A ACTIVE AV

EF239990 EF000239990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 360783 A ACTIVE AV

EF241060 EF000241060 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 362870 A ACTIVE AV

EF241209 EF000241209 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 363154 A ACTIVE AV

EF242092 EF000242092 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 364836 A ACTIVE AV

EF243022 EF000243022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 366702 A ACTIVE AP

EF243188 EF000243188 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 90 UNION 367043 A ACTIVE AV

EF243325 EF000243325 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 367312 A ACTIVE AV

EF243548 EF000243548 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 367719 A ACTIVE AV

EF2438 EF000002438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 641 A ACTIVE AV

EF244190 EF000244190 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 368941 A ACTIVE AV

EF245082 EF000245082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 370581 A ACTIVE AV

EF245493 EF000245493 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 371343 A ACTIVE AV

EF245517 EF000245517 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 371389 A ACTIVE AV

EF245580 EF000245580 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91950 A ACTIVE AV

EF245809 EF000245809 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 371944 A ACTIVE AV

EF24596 EF000024596 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 391619 A ACTIVE AV

EF246356 EF000246356 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 372949 A ACTIVE AV

EF246793 EF000246793 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 373748 A ACTIVE AV

EF246800 EF000246800 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 373772 A ACTIVE AV

EF247104 EF000247104 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 374308 A ACTIVE AV

EF247356 EF000247356 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91717 A ACTIVE AV

EF247626 EF000247626 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 375144 A ACTIVE AV

EF248713 EF000248713 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 376865 A ACTIVE AV

EF248717 EF000248717 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 376871 A ACTIVE AV

EF249051 EF000249051 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 377301 A ACTIVE AV

EF249080 EF000249080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 377340 A ACTIVE AV

EF249146 EF000249146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 377418 A ACTIVE AP

EF249238 EF000249238 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 377549 A ACTIVE AV

EF249248 EF000249248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 377568 A ACTIVE A1

EF249249 EF000249249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 377569 A ACTIVE A1

EF249261 EF000249261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 377588 A ACTIVE AP

EF249419 EF000249419 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 377842 A ACTIVE AP

EF249440 EF000249440 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91049 A ACTIVE AV

EF249532 EF000249532 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 378068 A ACTIVE AV

EF249688 EF000249688 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 378297 A ACTIVE AP

EF249745 EF000249745 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 378380 A ACTIVE AV

EF249816 EF000249816 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 378509 A ACTIVE AV

EF250207 EF000250207 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 379067 A ACTIVE AV

EF250303 EF000250303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 379208 A ACTIVE AP

EF250325 EF000250325 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 379245 A ACTIVE AV

EF250474 EF000250474 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 379449 A ACTIVE AV

EF251171 EF000251171 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 380511 A ACTIVE AV

EF251546 EF000251546 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 381042 A ACTIVE AP

EF251725 EF000251725 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 381319 A ACTIVE A1

EF251791 EF000251791 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 381414 A ACTIVE AV

EF251837 EF000251837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 381492 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20728
20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
20757
20758
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VERIFIED NAGHIAN YADOLLAH

VERIFIED O'HARA JACKSON PATRICK

VERIFIED GUADAMUD TORRES RACHELL MARIE

VERIFIED LINDER JULIE ANN

VERIFIED GIERKE KATHRYN HOEFER

VERIFIED ROSS KRISTIN GAIL MACRI

VERIFIED MAITIN JENNA EMILY

VERIFICATION PENDING BIANCO KIMBERLY SUE

VERIFIED GARNER BENJASHA LAWRENCE

VERIFIED SMITH LINDSAY BROOKS

VERIFIED HOOTON CANDI MCDOWELL

VERIFIED DAVIS LISA GADDY

VERIFIED BENNARDO CHARLES E

VERIFIED IGBOKWE ANTHONY EJIAMATU ORJI

VERIFIED MCCLOUD JAY DILLARD

VERIFIED AIKEN JOHN MATTHEW

VERIFIED GREEN COLIN SHERMAN

VERIFIED YUMET MICHAEL JOHN LOUIS

VERIFIED BOGGS CARL ANDREW

VERIFIED HAN JOHNNY

VERIFIED HOOTON JUSTIN PATRICK

VERIFIED KEEVER BRANDON GARY

VERIFIED LOPACHIN PATRICK MITCHELL

VERIFIED ARROWSMITH ERIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CARRIER JULIE SIZEMORE

VERIFIED WINSTEAD YORK MOBLEY

VERIFIED FRANZ LUDWIKA PELAGIA

VERIFIED VINAAYAK RADHA RAM

VERIFIED AGUILAR CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING AYALA KAREN GALILEA

VERIFIED DUMONT DAVID ARTHUR

UNVERIFIED NALLA LAXMI REDDY

UNVERIFIED DAMIDI ASHOK

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ MELISA

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELTON MICHAEL NELSON RAY

VERIFIED FERGUSON RHANE SCOTT

VERIFIED KING STEPHEN BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PUTTS MORGAN VICTORIA

VERIFIED KIZER JASEN EDWARD

VERIFIED LANDRON RIVERA NILSA A

VERIFIED WRIGHT AUTUMN JEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING AVILA DANNY

VERIFIED DAUNT RICHARD PAUL

VERIFIED HANDLEY STEVEN BRUCE

VERIFIED BURKE STEVE HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GANDHI SHREYA CHIRAG

UNVERIFIED WAGGY RUDOLPH ALLEN

VERIFIED KUBINSKI ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ABARCA FLAVIO CESAR

L M N O P Q
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8803  SILVER CHARM LN WAXHAW NC 28173 8803 SILVER CHARM LN

5035  CAMBRIDGE OAKS DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 4437 TRIUMPH DR SW

132  CLYDESDALE CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 1152 WIND CHIME CT

1101  FARM CREEK RD WAXHAW NC 28173 1101 FARM CREEK RD

3006  BALFOUR CT WAXHAW NC 28173 3006 BALFOUR CT

8920  WALTHAM FOREST CT WAXHAW NC 28173 8920 WALTHAM FOREST CT

1000  SWADDLE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1000 SWADDLE LN

9028  PINE LAUREL DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 9028 PINE LAUREL DR

2109  BILLY HOWEY RD WAXHAW NC 28173 2109 BILLY HOWEY RD

8307  HAVERON ST WAXHAW NC 28173 3550 MIAMI CHURCH RD

8107  MOSSY ROCK RD WAXHAW NC 28173 8107 MOSSY ROCK RD

2720  DELLWOOD DR MONROE NC 28112 2720 DELLWOOD DR

1025  HICKORY PINE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 1025 HICKORY PINE RD

705  BEAUHAVEN LN WAXHAW NC 28173 705 BEAUHAVEN LN

6515  LOVE MILL RD MONROE NC 28110 6515 LOVE MILL RD

1108  OVER STREAM LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 1108 OVER STREAM LN

211  VANDERBILT BLVD LOCUST NC 28097 211 VANDERBILT BLVD

1008  EASTWOOD DR WINGATE NC 28174 1008 EASTWOOD DR

III 404  OAKMONT LN WAXHAW NC 28173 PO BOX 1609

3622  MCPHERSON ST WAXHAW NC 28173 3622 MCPHERSON ST

8107  MOSSY ROCK RD WAXHAW NC 28173 8107 MOSSY ROCK RD

3713  CARDINAL BLUFF LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3713 CARDINAL BLUFF LN

6610  CARL POLK RD MONROE NC 28110 6610 CARL POLK RD

410  EDGEMONT ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 410 EDGEMONT ST

1140  MILLBANK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1140 MILLBANK DR

2002  CANOPY DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2002 CANOPY DR

621  DRUMCLIFF CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 621 DRUMCLIFF CT

2620  CREEK MANOR DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2620 CREEK MANOR DR

143 E EAST AVE MONROE NC 28110 143 E EAST AVE

2200  COMMUNITY PARK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 2200 COMMUNITY PARK DR

5511  BURNING RIDGE DR MONROE NC 28110 5511 BURNING RIDGE DR

701  BROWN CREEK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 701 BROWN CREEK DR

701  BROWN CREEK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 701 BROWN CREEK DR

700  INDEPENDENCE DR WINGATE NC 28174 700 INDEPENDENCE DR

1126  UNARCO RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 1126 UNARCO RD

111  EDGEWOOD DR LOCUST NC 28097 111 EDGEWOOD DR

2825  LOXDALE FARMS DR MONROE NC 28110 2825 LOXDALE FARMS DR

1110  ANNISTON PL INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1110 ANNISTON PL

6002  W M GRIFFIN RD MONROE NC 28112 6002 W M GRIFFIN RD

5044  PARKVIEW WAY MATTHEWS NC 28104 5044 PARKVIEW WAY

2007  LARK TRL   #RD MONROE NC 28110 2007 LARK TRL # RD

5065  HYANNIS CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 5065 HYANNIS CT

1020  HALLMARK WAY WAXHAW NC 28173 1020 HALLMARK WAY

557  WYNDHAM LN WAXHAW NC 28173 557 WYNDHAM LN

3511  PARKWOOD SCHOOL RD MONROE NC 28112 3511 PARKWOOD SCHOOL RD

105  MORROWICK CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 105 MORROWICK CIR

JR 2603  OLD CAMDEN RD MONROE NC 28110 2603 OLD CAMDEN RD

5813  DUDLEY RD MONROE NC 28112 5813 DUDLEY RD

405  BIVENS ST WINGATE NC 28174 141 TODD CIR

R S T U V W
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WAXHAW NC 28173 W

CONCORD NC 280272707 W

MONROE NC 281108098 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

CONCORD NC 280258460 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

WINGATE NC 28174 U

MONROE NC 281111609 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 7049938505 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 O

MONROE NC 28110 O

MATTHEWS NC 28104 O

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 I

MATTHEWS NC 28104 A

WINGATE NC 28174 O

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28112 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 O

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 O

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WINGATE NC 281747781 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20728
20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
20757
20758
20759
20760
20761
20762
20763
20764
20765
20766
20767
20768
20769
20770
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20776

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004739



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 57 OC Y 3/3/2020 |028C| 028C

NL M 21 NC Y 3/16/2020 |040| 040 8

HL F 20 NJ Y 3/16/2020 |015| 015 7

NL F 37 OH Y 3/16/2020 |020B| 020B

NL F 41 Y 6/2/2020 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 32 Y 6/9/2020 |028B| 028B

NL F 21 FL Y 7/20/2020 |020B| 020B 5

UN F 48 OH Y 8/19/2020 |041| 041 8

UN U 45 Y 8/21/2020 |019| 019 99

NL F 45 LA Y 8/24/2020 |028D| 028D 5

NL F 32 SC Y 8/28/2020 |022| 022

NL F 64 NC Y 7/12/1976 |023| 023

NL M 47 NY Y 9/11/2020 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 42 OC Y 9/23/2020 |017B| 017B

NL M 49 MI Y 9/28/2020 |012| 012

NL M 53 CT Y 9/25/2020 |015| 015 6

NL M 22 Y 3/10/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN U 33 Y 10/2/2020 |034| 034

UN U 58 Y 2/14/2022 |028C| 028C

NL M 38 NY Y 10/7/2020 |028D| 028D 5

UN M 41 TX Y 10/9/2020 |022| 022

UN U 40 Y 10/9/2020 |038A| 038A 6

NL M 61 IL Y 10/9/2020 |011| 011

UN U 23 Y 1/21/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

NL F 55 Y 10/24/2020 |015| 015 7

NL M 30 NC Y 11/3/2020 |029A| 029A 6

UN F 73 OC Y 11/3/2020 |037B| 037B 7

NL F 45 OC Y 10/15/2020 |028A| 028A

HL M 22 WA Y 11/3/2020 |001| 001 2

HL F 20 NC Y 11/11/2020 |015| 015 7

NL M 73 MI Y 11/17/2020 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 42 OC Y 11/16/2020 |018| 018 8

NL M 46 OC Y 11/16/2020 |018| 018 8

HL F 33 NY Y 11/13/2020 |008| 008 3

UN M 37 Y 11/3/2020 |009| 009 4

UN M 23 Y 10/12/2021 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

UN M 53 NC Y 10/24/2020 |013| 013 98

NL F 20 MD Y 11/26/2020 |029C| 029C

UN U 29 Y 11/5/2020 |024| 024

HL F 70 PR Y 10/29/2020 |015| 015 7

NL F 20 NC Y 12/23/2020 |013| 013 98

HL M 45 AZ Y 12/30/2020 |017B| 017B

NL M 48 OC Y 12/31/2020 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 40 UT Y 1/8/2021 |028B| 028B 1

UN M 35 NY Y 2/18/2021 |021| 021

NL F 42 OC Y 3/9/2021 |041| 041 8

NL M 66 NC Y 3/18/2021 |034| 034 98

NL M 63 MI Y 3/22/2021 |026| 026

HL M 20 OC Y 3/24/2021 |008| 008 3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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20759
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8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 29

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20728
20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
20757
20758
20759
20760
20761
20762
20763
20764
20765
20766
20767
20768
20769
20770
20771
20772
20773
20774
20775
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68 6

68 5

69 5

68 2

68 6

68 6

68 2

68 5

68 6

68 6

55 2

55 2

68 2

68 6

69 4

69 5

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 1

68 6

68 6

55 2

69 3

55 4

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 5

69 5

69 4

68 6

55 1

69 5

69 3

68 5

68 5

55 1

55 1

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 3

69 5

55 2

69 5

69 3

68 6

68 2

68 6

55 2

68 5

69 3

55 2

55 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20728
20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
20757
20758
20759
20760
20761
20762
20763
20764
20765
20766
20767
20768
20769
20770
20771
20772
20773
20774
20775
20776
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SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
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20758
20759
20760
20761
20762
20763
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20766
20767
20768
20769
20770
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20773
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30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20728
20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
20757
20758
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20776

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004744



YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |028| |028|

N 2001 |040| |040|

N 2002 |015| |015|

N 1985 |020B| |020B|

N 1981 |028| |028|

N 1990 |028| |028|

N 2001 |020B| |020B|

N 1974 |041| |041|

N 1977 |019| |019|

N 1977 |028| |028|

N 1990 |022| |022|

N 1958 |023| |023|

N 1975 |020A| |020A|

N 1980 |017B| |017B|

N 1973 |012| |012|

N 1969 |015| |015|

N 2000 |0024| |0024|

N 1989 |034| |034|

N 1964 |028| |028|

N 1984 |028| |028|

N 1981 |022| |022|

N 1982 |038A| |038A|

N 1961 |011| |011|

N 1999 |0002| |0002|

N 1967 |015| |015|

N 1992 |029A| |029A|

N 1949 |037B| |037B|

N 1977 |028| |028|

N 2000 |001| |001|

N 2002 |015| |015|

N 1949 |038A| |038A|

N 1980 |018| |018|

N 1976 |018| |018|

N 1989 |008| |008|

N 1985 |009| |009|

N 1999 |0024| |0024|

N 1969 |013| |013|

N 2002 |029C| |029C|

N 1993 |024| |024|

N 1952 |015| |015|

N 2002 |013| |013|

N 1977 |017B| |017B|

N 1974 |020A| |020A|

N 1982 |028| |028|

N 1987 |021| |021|

N 1980 |041| |041|

N 1956 |034| |034|

N 1959 |026| |026|

N 2002 |008| |008|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20728
20729
20730
20731
20732
20733
20734
20735
20736
20737
20738
20739
20740
20741
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20751
20752
20753
20754
20755
20756
20757
20758
20759
20760
20761
20762
20763
20764
20765
20766
20767
20768
20769
20770
20771
20772
20773
20774
20775
20776
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YTD PC MASTER

EF251840 EF000251840 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 381496 A ACTIVE AV

EF252050 EF000252050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 381789 A ACTIVE AV

EF252147 EF000252147 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 381926 A ACTIVE AV

EF252522 EF000252522 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 382476 A ACTIVE AV

EF252615 EF000252615 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 382610 A ACTIVE AV

EF252625 EF000252625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 382624 A ACTIVE A1

EF253076 EF000253076 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 383278 A ACTIVE AV

EF253194 EF000253194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 383441 A ACTIVE AV

EF253414 EF000253414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 383785 A ACTIVE AV

EF253717 EF000253717 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 384214 A ACTIVE AV

EF254266 EF000254266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 385039 A ACTIVE AV

EF254990 EF000254990 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 386076 A ACTIVE AV

EF254998 EF000254998 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 386090 A ACTIVE AV

EF255108 EF000255108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 386259 A ACTIVE AV

EF255233 EF000255233 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391712 A ACTIVE AV

EF255272 EF000255272 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 386494 A ACTIVE A1

EF255377 EF000255377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 386601 A ACTIVE AV

EF255453 EF000255453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 386679 A ACTIVE AV

EF255486 EF000255486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 386713 A ACTIVE AP

EF255521 EF000255521 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 386748 A ACTIVE AV

EF255550 EF000255550 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 386777 A ACTIVE A1

EF255625 EF000255625 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 386854 A ACTIVE AV

EF255636 EF000255636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 386865 A ACTIVE AV

EF255878 EF000255878 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 387220 A ACTIVE AP

EF255974 EF000255974 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 387384 A ACTIVE AV

EF256875 EF000256875 REP LIB REP to LIB 90 UNION 388859 A ACTIVE AV

EF256946 EF000256946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 388968 A ACTIVE AV

EF257166 EF000257166 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 389269 A ACTIVE A1

EF257266 EF000257266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 389402 A ACTIVE AV

EF257542 EF000257542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 389814 A ACTIVE AV

EF257708 EF000257708 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 390044 A ACTIVE AV

EF257807 EF000257807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390172 A ACTIVE AV

EF257852 EF000257852 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390234 A ACTIVE AV

EF257855 EF000257855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390237 A ACTIVE AV

EF26256 EF000026256 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 97715 A ACTIVE AV

EF2766 EF000002766 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 1161 A ACTIVE A1

EF27781 EF000027781 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 99626 A ACTIVE AP

EF29216 EF000029216 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 101427 A ACTIVE AV

EF29995 EF000029995 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 102374 A ACTIVE AV

EF30820 EF000030820 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 103393 A ACTIVE AV

EF30969 EF000030969 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 103561 A ACTIVE AV

EF31706 EF000031706 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 104473 A ACTIVE AV

EF3215 EF000003215 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 1853 A ACTIVE AV

EF32736 EF000032736 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 105704 A ACTIVE AV

EF33510 EF000033510 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 350122 A ACTIVE AP

EF34785 EF000034785 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 108075 A ACTIVE AV

EF34849 EF000034849 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 108144 A ACTIVE AV

EF34987 EF000034987 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 108299 A ACTIVE AP

EF35026 EF000035026 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 108342 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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VERIFIED KUBINSKI JANET LYNN

VERIFIED ROZEK AARON

VERIFIED CALDERON-CRUZ CARLOS DANIEL

VERIFIED FOWLER ELIZABETH SHEVONE

VERIFIED WYRICK CHARLOTTE LEONARD

UNVERIFIED MARSH GIVONNA ANN

VERIFIED ARTILES KATELYN EILEEN

VERIFIED MONTANO POZOS VALENTINA MONTANO

VERIFIED TAYLOR JOEL LYNELL

VERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL MAURICE

VERIFIED ELLIOTT HAYDEN RAY

VERIFIED MULKEY AARON LYNN

VERIFIED MELCHOR VILLA GERMAN

VERIFIED STARNES CHAD WINSTON

VERIFIED DEAN GARRETT IAN

UNVERIFIED SCHLAPPICH DYLAN CHARLES

VERIFIED MOY JONATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED MCSHANE LACI BRIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCREA GRACE CATHERINE

VERIFIED FUNG-A-LING JAYDEN

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON BROOKS BENJAMIN

VERIFIED NUNN CARLEY ANNE

VERIFIED LAIRD MAKENNA MADISON

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN CASEY LIAM

VERIFIED ARTHUR CAMPBELL EVELYN FRANCES

VERIFIED MCGINN MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED PINGEL BRIGIT ANN

UNVERIFIED MARTIN HEIDI LYNN

VERIFIED PISTANI NICOLE LYNN

VERIFIED MILLER-GRIFFIN KYERRA DASHANII

VERIFIED WHITLEY OLIVIA GRACE

VERIFIED KING TAYLEN DAMIER

VERIFIED GERASIMCHUK CRISTY SERGEYEVNA

VERIFIED CONTRERAS-CORTEZ ALAN JOSE

VERIFIED TRULL KAREN ROSANNE

UNVERIFIED SMITH MARY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNCH TERESA MOORE

VERIFIED DALGLEISH GLENDA BOONE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JOY PRESLAR

VERIFIED KEITH BETSY BRUCE

VERIFIED MULLIS SANDRA HAMMER

VERIFIED MEDLIN THOMAS KIRK

VERIFIED WILSON EVELYN BROOME

VERIFIED JOHNSON BETTY KNIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESLEY D F

VERIFIED KILLOUGH DAVID RUFUS

VERIFIED JACKSON LORETTA KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH HEATHER KAY

VERIFIED KILLOUGH MARGIE DEMPWOLF

L M N O P Q
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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5813  DUDLEY RD MONROE NC 28112 5813 DUDLEY RD

7008  FALLONDALE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 7008 FALLONDALE RD

3702  SEABROOK DR MONROE NC 28110 3702 SEABROOK DR

4225  OLIVE BRANCH RD WINGATE NC 28174 4225 OLIVE BRANCH RD

6021  REHOBETH RD WAXHAW NC 28173 6021 REHOBETH RD

1005  LAKEWOOD DR MONROE NC 28112 1005 LAKEWOOD DR

3008  NABLUS DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3008 NABLUS DR

4015  PAGELAND HWY   #21 MONROE NC 28112 4015 PAGELAND HWY # 21

2004  BLUE STREAM LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2004 BLUE STREAM LN

6310  LITTLE RD MONROE NC 28110 6310 LITTLE RD

5810  PLEASANT GROVE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 5810 PLEASANT GROVE RD

102  STONE MILL CIR MONROE NC 28110 102 STONE MILL CIR

6200  DAYBREAK DR MONROE NC 28110 6200 DAYBREAK DR

6012  PAGEMAR DR MONROE NC 28112 6012 PAGEMAR DR

8320  EUCALYPTUS AVE WAXHAW NC 28173 8320 EUCALYPTUS AVE

2632  ROLLING HILLS DR MONROE NC 28110 2632 ROLLING HILLS DR

7626  CASPIAN DR WAXHAW NC 28173 7626 CASPIAN DR

267  UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 267 UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD

1028  CANOPY DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1028 CANOPY DR

4299  GRIBBLE RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 4299 GRIBBLE RD

6121  PUMPERNICKEL LN MONROE NC 28110 6121 PUMPERNICKEL LN

1913  MADEIRA CIR WAXHAW NC 28173 1913 MADEIRA CIR

616  WHITE TAIL TER WAXHAW NC 28173 616 WHITE TAIL TER

1621  STACK RD MONROE NC 28112 1621 STACK RD

8015  SHAKER POND LN WAXHAW NC 28173 8015 SHAKER POND LN

933  BRIARMORE DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 933 BRIARMORE DR

816  PINE VALLEY CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 816 PINE VALLEY CT

1400  HEATHER LN MONROE NC 28110 1400 HEATHER LN

1620  AMBERGATE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1620 AMBERGATE LN

2331  KINGSTREE DR MONROE NC 28112 2331 KINGSTREE DR

906  BAUCOM RD MONROE NC 28110 906 BAUCOM RD

4700  MANCHINEEL LN MONROE NC 28110 4700 MANCHINEEL LN

2611  WEDDINGTON RD MONROE NC 28110 2611 WEDDINGTON RD

64  MICHAEL ST MONROE NC 28110 64 MICHAEL ST

2921 S ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE NC 28112 2921 S ROCKY RIVER RD

4312  HWY 205 MARSHVILLE NC 28103 4312 HWY 205

1608  CHAMBERWOOD CT WAXHAW NC 28173 1608 CHAMBERWOOD CT

3706  ARTHUR DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 3706 ARTHUR DR

4208  LUCY SHORT CUT RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 P O BOX 3169

4717  ASBURY DR MONROE NC 28110 4717 ASBURY DR

7710  HAIGLER GIN RD MONROE NC 28110 7710 HAIGLER GIN RD

3317  ZEBULON WILLIAMS RD MONROE NC 28110 3317 ZEBULON WILLIAMS RD

5720  OLD HWY RD WAXHAW NC 28173 5716 OLD HWY RD

2509  COUNTRY SIDE LN   #A MONROE NC 28110 2509 COUNTRY SIDE LN # A

2215  WAXHAW INDIAN TRAIL RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2215 WAXHAW INDIAN TRAIL RD

502  SOUTH FORK RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 502 SOUTH FORK RD

4719  LUCY SHORT CUT RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 4719 LUCY SHORT CUT RD

505 S WHITE ST MARSHVILLE NC 28103 505 S WHITE ST

502  SOUTH FORK RD INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 502 SOUTH FORK RD

R S T U V W
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

WINGATE NC 28174 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 O

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 B

MONROE NC 28110 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

MONROE NC 28112 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

WINGATE NC 28174 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 281730173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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NL F 63 MI Y 3/24/2021 |026| 026

NL M 42 MI Y 4/5/2021 |020A| 020A 5

HL M 19 NC Y 4/10/2021 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 27 GA Y 4/30/2021 |034| 034

NL F 57 VA Y 5/5/2021 |033| 033

NL F 19 NC Y 5/7/2021 |002| 002 2

NL F 19 FL Y 5/30/2021 |020B| 020B 99

HL F 19 NC Y 6/7/2021 |025| 025

UN M 19 NC Y 6/15/2021 |016| 016 6

UN M 59 FL Y 6/28/2021 |012| 012 93

NL M 19 NC Y 7/23/2021 |020B| 020B 99

NL M 19 NC Y 8/22/2021 |030| 030 2

HL M 19 OC Y 8/23/2021 |038A| 038A 6

NL M 19 NC Y 8/30/2021 |026| 026

HL M 19 NC Y 2/17/2022 |028D| 028D 5

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |030| 030 2

NL M 19 DE Y 9/3/2021 |017B| 017B

UN F 19 SC Y 9/3/2021 |014| 014 6

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |029A| 029A 6

UN M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |014| 014 6

NL M 19 WA Y 9/3/2021 |017A| 017A 97

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |019| 019

NL F 19 NY Y 9/3/2021 |028B| 028B 1

UN M 36 CT Y 9/16/2021 |025| 025

NL F 19 IL Y 9/23/2021 |033| 033

NL M 19 NC Y 11/7/2021 |029B| 029B 6

NL F 19 NY Y 11/11/2021 |041| 041 8

NL F 32 NC Y 11/19/2021 |030| 030 2

NL F 19 NY Y 11/25/2021 |020B| 020B 97

UN F 19 NC Y 12/12/2021 |007| 007 2

NL F 19 NC Y 12/20/2021 |006| 006 98

NL M 19 NY Y 12/24/2021 |031| 031

NL F 19 WA Y 12/29/2021 |031| 031

HL M 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |004| 004 2

NL F 74 NC Y 9/15/1988 |007| 007

NL F 82 NC Y 2/18/1963 |011| 011

NL F 59 Y 10/8/1988 |019| 019

NL F 61 NC Y 9/19/1989 |038B| 038B 9

NL F 56 NC Y 4/7/1997 |036| 036

NL F 68 Y 11/25/1996 |013| 013 98

NL F 68 Y 3/20/1990 |011| 011

NL M 50 NC Y 6/11/1990 |013| 013

NL F 68 NC Y 2/25/1974 |021| 021

NL F 94 NC Y 1/30/1963 |030| 030 2

NL M 91 Y 8/23/2019 |029C| 029C 6

NL M 63 NC Y 1/18/1991 |014| 014

NL F 86 TN Y 12/9/1995 |036| 036

NL F 64 MI Y 2/13/1991 |009| 009 4

NL F 64 NJ Y 2/13/1991 |014| 014

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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8 20B 20C 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

MINERAL SPRINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

LAKE PARK 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20B 29

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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55 2

68 2

69 3

69 3

55 2

55 1

68 2

55 2

69 4

69 4

68 2

69 3

69 3

55 2

68 6

69 3

68 6

69 5

69 5

69 5

68 3

68 6

68 6

55 2

55 2

69 5

68 5

69 3

68 2

55 1

69 3

68 3

68 3

55 1

55 3

55 4

68 6

69 4

55 4

69 3

55 4

69 3

55 2

69 1

69 5

69 5

55 4

55 1

69 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

99 MINERAL SPRINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 LAKE PARK 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |026| |026|

N 1980 |020A| |020A|

N 2003 |038A| |038A|

N 1995 |034| |034|

N 1965 |033| |033|

N 2003 |002| |002|

N 2003 |020B| |020B|

N 2003 |025| |025|

N 2003 |016| |016|

N 1963 |012| |012|

N 2003 |020B| |020B|

N 2003 |030| |030|

N 2003 |038A| |038A|

N 2003 |026| |026|

N 2003 |028| |028|

N 2003 |030| |030|

N 2003 |017B| |017B|

N 2003 |014| |014|

N 2003 |029A| |029A|

N 2003 |014| |014|

N 2003 |017A| |017A|

N 2003 |019| |019|

N 2003 |028| |028|

N 1986 |025| |025|

N 2003 |033| |033|

N 2003 |029B| |029B|

N 2003 |041| |041|

N 1990 |030| |030|

N 2003 |020B| |020B|

N 2003 |007| |007|

N 2003 |006| |006|

N 2003 |031| |031|

N 2003 |031| |031|

N 2003 |004| |004|

N 1948 |007| |007|

N 1940 |011| |011|

N 1963 |019| |019|

N 1961 |038B| |038B|

N 1966 |036| |036|

N 1954 |013| |013|

N 1954 |011| |011|

N 1972 |013| |013|

N 1954 |021| |021|

N 1928 |030| |030|

N 1931 |029C| |029C|

N 1959 |014| |014|

N 1936 |036| |036|

N 1958 |009| |009|

N 1958 |014| |014|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20777
20778
20779
20780
20781
20782
20783
20784
20785
20786
20787
20788
20789
20790
20791
20792
20793
20794
20795
20796
20797
20798
20799
20800
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20825
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YTD PC MASTER

EF35199 EF000035199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 108534 A ACTIVE AV

EF35219 EF000035219 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 108555 A ACTIVE AV

EF37398 EF000037398 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 255200 A ACTIVE AV

EF38063 EF000038063 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 310335 A ACTIVE AV

EF39354 EF000039354 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391051 A ACTIVE AV

EF42468 EF000042468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 116764 A ACTIVE AP

EF43492 EF000043492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 392141 A ACTIVE AV

EF43603 EF000043603 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 279206 A ACTIVE AV

EF45044 EF000045044 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 119693 A ACTIVE AV

EF45664 EF000045664 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 120440 A ACTIVE AV

EF48263 EF000048263 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 123559 A ACTIVE AP

EF48353 EF000048353 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 390703 A ACTIVE AV

EF50658 EF000050658 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394232 A ACTIVE AP

EF50786 EF000050786 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 244227 A ACTIVE AV

EF50967 EF000050967 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 126448 A ACTIVE AV

EF51944 EF000051944 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 244228 A ACTIVE AP

EF52735 EF000052735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 128289 A ACTIVE AP

EF54040 EF000054040 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394392 A ACTIVE AN

EF54376 EF000054376 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 129994 A ACTIVE AV

EF56024 EF000056024 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 390654 A ACTIVE AV

EF56657 EF000056657 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91758 A ACTIVE AV

EF58358 EF000058358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 134071 A ACTIVE AV

EF60114 EF000060114 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 135860 A ACTIVE AV

EF60195 EF000060195 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 135944 A ACTIVE AV

EF60251 EF000060251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 136003 A ACTIVE AP

EF60724 EF000060724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 136489 A ACTIVE AV

EF61677 EF000061677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 137466 A ACTIVE AP

EF61770 EF000061770 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391551 A ACTIVE AV

EF63161 EF000063161 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 138971 A ACTIVE AV

EF63680 EF000063680 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220131 A ACTIVE AV

EF66766 EF000066766 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 142645 A ACTIVE AV

EF67163 EF000067163 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 143044 A ACTIVE AV

EF71000 EF000071000 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 84 STANLY 80503 A ACTIVE AV

EF71102 EF000071102 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 147036 A ACTIVE AV

EF72249 EF000072249 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 148228 A ACTIVE A1

EF73978 EF000073978 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 149989 A ACTIVE AV

EF74286 EF000074286 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 150298 A ACTIVE AV

EF74323 EF000074323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 150336 A ACTIVE AV

EF75560 EF000075560 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 151592 A ACTIVE AV

EF76324 EF000076324 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91639 A ACTIVE AV

EF77477 EF000077477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 153548 A ACTIVE AV

EF77489 EF000077489 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 153560 A ACTIVE AV

EF7871 EF000007871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 9986 A ACTIVE AV

EF78831 EF000078831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390920 A ACTIVE AV

EF79079 EF000079079 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 155260 A ACTIVE AV

EF79468 EF000079468 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 391202 A ACTIVE AV

EF80160 EF000080160 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 156391 A ACTIVE AP

EF8067 EF000008067 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 10286 A ACTIVE AV

EF81236 EF000081236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435895 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED AUTRY SANDY

VERIFIED VAUGHN TAMMY GAIL

VERIFIED HOLLY TIMOTHY ARDEN

VERIFIED MANUS TONY DERRICK

VERIFIED MEYER MELANIE MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES TOMYZINE M

VERIFIED BRINKLEY JULIE OWENS

VERIFIED RUSSELL ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED KIRK MICHELLE MICHELLE

VERIFIED OSTER AMY KIMREY

VERIFICATION PENDING BUJAKE MICHAEL FRANCIS

VERIFIED MEDLIN BONNIE KAREN

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS CARRIE RAE

VERIFIED MORALES JOSE LUIS

VERIFIED GIBSON EDGAR WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES VIRGINIA C

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIER KAREN CAMPBELL

UNVERIFIED NEW ARRANDT MICHAEL

VERIFIED CARRIKER ELAINE PAGE

VERIFIED GUNN PATRICIA PRIVETTE

VERIFIED WARD TAMMY GRAVES

VERIFIED ROBINSON JAMES CHARLES

VERIFIED FLOWE SUSAN RUSHING

VERIFIED FLOWE JAMES BARTLETT

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIER RICHARD CLINGMAN

VERIFIED BROWN THOMAS RHETT

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTLEY JOYCE ANN

VERIFIED JONES BARRY LEE

VERIFIED TEFF HEATHER GRIFFIN

VERIFIED HANCOCK AARON DAVID

VERIFIED FORD ROGER LYNN

VERIFIED HOLDENRID KRISTINA MAE

VERIFIED LOHR MARIE ANN

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR SAMUEL EUGENE

UNVERIFIED SAGER MARY KATHRYN

VERIFIED GRUBB BRENDA MASON

VERIFIED WELLS JAMES STEVEN

VERIFIED BOST LISA ELAINE

VERIFIED RUIZ CANDIS REAGAN

VERIFIED HARGETT CARRIE EARLEENE GRIFFIN

VERIFIED CICCONE SHAWNA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED GATTON STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED GRIFFIN MARY NICHOLS

VERIFIED EDWARDS APRIL DAWN

VERIFIED BRYANT JOHN WALTER

VERIFIED REID BRENDA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHANNON HUBERT EDWARD

VERIFIED KEZIAH STACEY SMITH

VERIFIED PULTORAK JEANNINE MARIE

L M N O P Q
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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YTD PC MASTER

2306  LEXINGTON AVE MONROE NC 28112 2306 LEXINGTON AVE

2706  PAGELAND HWY MONROE NC 28112 2706 PAGELAND HWY

1003  BENNING CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1003 BENNING CIR

15117 S CATAWBA CIR MATTHEWS NC 28104 15117 S CATAWBA CIR

848  CARMONA CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 848 CARMONA CT

508 S WEST ST MONROE NC 28112 508 S WEST ST

3128  COUNTRY VILLA DR MONROE NC 28110 3128 COUNTRY VILLA DR

7710  OLD WAXHAW MONROE RD WAXHAW NC 28173 7710 OLD WAXHAW MONROE RD

6317  LOVE MILL RD MONROE NC 28110 6317 LOVE MILL RD

4507  SMITH TOWN RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 4507 SMITH TOWN RD

4407  HEPBURN CT MONROE NC 28110 4407 HEPBURN CT

5221  STACK RD MONROE NC 28112 5221 STACK RD

3707  WONDERLAND DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3707 WONDERLAND DR

JR 2271  BADIN LAKE RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 2271 BADIN LAKE RD

300  RED BARN TRL MATTHEWS NC 28104 300 RED BARN TRL

2271  BADIN LAKE RD NEW LONDON NC 28127 2271 BADIN LAKE RD

2003  CRISMARK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2003 CRISMARK DR

3009  BREKONRIDGE CENTRE DR MONROE NC 28110 3009 BREKONRIDGE CENTRE DR

4117 E BRIEF RD MONROE NC 28110 4117 E BRIEF RD

4013  EUTAW DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4013 EUTAW DR

50021  FOX RD ALBEMARLE NC 28001 50021 FOX RD

2257  WEDGEWOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 2257 WEDGEWOOD DR

4123  UNIONVILLE RD MONROE NC 28110 4123 UNIONVILLE RD

4123  UNIONVILLE RD MONROE NC 28110 4123 UNIONVILLE RD

JR 2003  CRISMARK DR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 2003 CRISMARK DR

2217  CORI JON DR MONROE NC 28110 2217 CORI JON DR

602  CUTHBERTSON ST MONROE NC 28110 602 CUTHBERTSON ST

2054  LANEY POND RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 8453 PLANTATION WAY

2027  FOX HUNT DR MONROE NC 28110 2027 FOX HUNT DR

2015  SONGWOOD RD CONCORD NC 28025 2015 SONGWOOD RD

904  CARISBROOKE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 904 CARISBROOKE LN

2401  FLAG STICK DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 2401 FLAG STICK DR

18428  GADDIS RD OAKBORO NC 28129 18428 GADDIS RD

2725  SMITH FIELD DR MONROE NC 28110 2725 SMITH FIELD DR

8806  BRIARSTONE LN WAXHAW NC 28173 8806 BRIARSTONE LN

1232  KERRY GREENS DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 1232 KERRY GREENS DR

5727 S ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE NC 28112 5727 S ROCKY RIVER RD

1117  UNION RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 1117 UNION RD

324  HOWIE ST WAXHAW NC 28173 324 HOWIE ST

8624  MATH RD STANFIELD NC 28163 8624 MATH RD

10933  PERSIMMON CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 10933 PERSIMMON CREEK DR

1805  SANCTUARY LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1805 SANCTUARY LN

216  PEPPERRIDGE LN MONROE NC 28110 216 PEPPERRIDGE LN

3035  DEEP RIVER WAY WAXHAW NC 28173 3035 DEEP RIVER WAY

5027  SYMPHONY LN INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 5027 SYMPHONY LN

604  FAIRLEY AVE MONROE NC 28110 604 FAIRLEY AVE

824  HASTY RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 824 HASTY RD

3249  CONCORD HWY MONROE NC 28110 3249 CONCORD HWY

201  MILLWHEEL LN MT GILEAD NC 27306 5115 WOODRUN ON TILLERY

R S T U V W
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28112 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28110 U

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

NEW LONDON NC 28127 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 U

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 U

MONROE NC 28110 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

OAKBORO NC 28129 W

MONROE NC 28110 I

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 I

STANFIELD NC 28163 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 51 NC Y 3/21/1991 |007| 007 2

NL F 50 NC Y 3/21/1991 |025| 025

NL M 59 IL Y 7/13/2011 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 49 NC Y 9/8/2016 |014| 014 6

UN U 51 Y 1/26/2022 |040| 040 6

NL F 71 MS Y 10/3/1992 |010| 010 2

UN U 66 Y 3/2/2022 |030| 030 2

NL F 50 NC Y 7/4/2013 |033| 033

NL F 47 NC Y 11/2/1993 |012| 012

NL F 48 NC Y 2/25/1994 |026| 026

NL M 60 NY Y 12/27/1994 |030| 030 2

UN F 55 Y 1/13/2022 |026| 026

NL F 45 WV Y 3/25/2022 |029C| 029C 6

NL M 61 Y 4/19/2020 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL M 66 VA Y 4/16/1996 |040| 040 6

NL F 68 Y 4/19/2020 |56| SOUTH DAVIDSON #56

NL F 52 VA Y 11/28/1995 |037A| 037A 6

NL M 74 NY Y 3/31/2022 |030| 030 2

NL F 68 NC Y 3/4/1996 |012| 012

UN F 60 NC Y 1/12/2022 |020A| 020A 5

UN U 50 Y 2/11/2022 |0014| EAST ALBEMARLE

NL M 70 Y 8/26/1996 |017B| 017B 8

NL F 52 NC Y 10/7/1996 |013| 013 98

NL M 54 NC Y 10/7/1996 |013| 013 98

NL M 53 NC Y 10/6/1996 |037A| 037A 6

NL M 57 SC Y 10/11/1996 |013| 013 98

NL F 60 NC Y 11/8/1996 |004| 004 2

UN U 57 Y 2/11/2022 |040| 040 6

NL F 43 NC Y 3/18/1997 |030| 030 2

NL U 41 Y 3/16/2022 |06-00| 06-00

UN M 67 IN Y 12/5/1997 |028C| 028C

NL F 68 Y 1/8/1998 |032| 032 7

NL U 43 Y 10/8/2018 |0023| BIG LICK NUMBER 2

NL M 45 NC Y 9/3/1998 |013| 013 98

NL F 67 OH Y 10/8/1998 |028C| 028C

NL F 62 Y 12/18/1998 |015| 015 7

NL M 49 NC Y 2/10/1999 |024| 024

NL F 41 NC Y 2/12/1999 |032| 032

UN F 42 NC Y 5/28/1999 |033| 033 5

UN F 42 Y 1/26/2022 |0025| FURR NUMBER 2

NL F 52 MT Y 10/5/1999 |032| 032

NL F 60 KY Y 10/5/1999 |039| 039

NL F 73 NC Y 11/5/1996 |006| 006 2

UN U 41 Y 1/21/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 62 Y 1/20/2000 |029A| 029A 6

UN U 52 Y 2/1/2022 |043| 043 2

NL M 67 NC Y 3/6/2000 |009| 009 4

NL M 64 NC N 5/15/1982 |006| 006 98

UN U 67 Y 1/11/2022 |UWH| UWHARRIE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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YTD PC MASTER

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

8 19A 19A 34

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

MARSHVILLE 8 20B 20B 29

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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55 1

55 1

69 5

69 5

68 5

55 1

69 3

55 2

69 4

55 2

69 3

55 2

69 5

80 D

68 5

80 D

69 4

69 3

69 4

68 2

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

68 6

69 3

69 3

69 4

69 3

55 1

68 5

69 3

83 CAB

68 6

69 4

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 3

68 6

69 5

55 2

69 4

55 2

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

69 4

69 4

69 1

68 2

69 5

55 1

55 1

69 3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
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HS SANITARY-HS

HS SANITARY-HS

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
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2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 MARSHVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
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20863
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20867
20868
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20870
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20873
20874
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N 1971 |007| |007|

N 1972 |025| |025|

N 1963 |029A| |029A|

N 1973 |014| |014|

N 1971 |040| |040|

N 1951 |010| |010|

N 1956 |030| |030|

N 1972 |033| |033|

N 1975 |012| |012|

N 1974 |026| |026|

N 1962 |030| |030|

N 1967 |026| |026|

N 1977 |029C| |029C|

N 1961 |56| |56|

N 1956 |040| |040|

N 1954 |56| |56|

N 1970 |037A| |037A|

N 1948 |030| |030|

N 1954 |012| |012|

N 1962 |020A| |020A|

N 1972 |0014| |0014|

N 1952 |017B| |017B|

N 1970 |013| |013|

N 1968 |013| |013|

N 1969 |037A| |037A|

N 1965 |013| |013|

N 1962 |004| |004|

N 1965 |040| |040|

N 1979 |030| |030|

N 1981 |06-00| |06-00|

N 1955 |028| |028|

N 1954 |032| |032|

N 1979 |0023| |0023|

N 1977 |013| |013|

N 1955 |028| |028|

N 1960 |015| |015|

N 1973 |024| |024|

N 1981 |032| |032|

N 1980 |033| |033|

N 1980 |0025| |0025|

N 1970 |032| |032|

N 1962 |039| |039|

N 1949 |006| |006|

N 1981 |020A| |020A|

N 1960 |029A| |029A|

N 1970 |043| |043|

N 1955 |009| |009|

N 1958 |006| |006|

N 1955 |UWH| |UWH|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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20833
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20837
20838
20839
20840
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20842
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20844
20845
20846
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20851
20852
20853
20854
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EF8184 EF000008184 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 10481 A ACTIVE AP

EF83508 EF000083508 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 159889 A ACTIVE AV

EF85973 EF000085973 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 162504 A ACTIVE AV

EF86681 EF000086681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 163263 A ACTIVE AP

EF87608 EF000087608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 164225 A ACTIVE AV

EF88660 EF000088660 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 165302 A ACTIVE AP

EF88726 EF000088726 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 298613 A ACTIVE AV

EF88781 EF000088781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 165423 A ACTIVE AP

EF89222 EF000089222 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 165864 A ACTIVE AV

EF90594 EF000090594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 167236 A ACTIVE AV

EF92734 EF000092734 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 169376 A ACTIVE A1

EF93228 EF000093228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 169870 A ACTIVE AV

EF93672 EF000093672 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 170314 A ACTIVE AV

EF95427 EF000095427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390610 A ACTIVE AV

EF9727 EF000009727 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 12892 A ACTIVE AV

EF97292 EF000097292 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 173934 A ACTIVE AV

EF98184 EF000098184 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 174826 A ACTIVE AV

EF98222 EF000098222 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 174864 A ACTIVE AP

EF9831 EF000009831 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 92275 A ACTIVE AP

EF98378 EF000098378 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 175020 A ACTIVE AV

EF98598 EF000098598 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 175240 A ACTIVE AV

EF99111 EF000099111 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 175753 A ACTIVE AP

EF99112 EF000099112 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 175754 A ACTIVE AP

EF99318 EF000099318 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 175960 A ACTIVE AV

EF99350 EF000099350 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 80 ROWAN 216851 A ACTIVE AV

EF99547 EF000099547 DEM REP DEM to REP 90 UNION 176189 A ACTIVE AV

EG17091 EG000017091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 212186 A ACTIVE AV

EH1001767 EH001001767 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263643 A ACTIVE AV

EH1026817 EH001026817 REP UNA REP to UNA 84 STANLY 91792 A ACTIVE AV

EH1045693 EH001045693 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 392208 A ACTIVE AV

EH1085390 EH001085390 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391694 A ACTIVE AV

EH1087106 EH001087106 UNA REP UNA to REP 4 ANSON 42138 A ACTIVE AN

EH1103571 EH001103571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 324546 A ACTIVE AP

EH1120116 EH001120116 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 265177 A ACTIVE AP

EH1124601 EH001124601 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 265133 A ACTIVE AP

EH1135892 EH001135892 UNA REP UNA to REP 29 DAVIDSON 264964 A ACTIVE AP

EH1197464 EH001197464 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 216893 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219506 EH001219506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30218977 A ACTIVE AP

EH1250390 EH001250390 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394458 A ACTIVE AN

EH1265942 EH001265942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262897 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323044 EH001323044 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394198 A ACTIVE AP

EH230722 EH000230722 REP UNA REP to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199428531 A ACTIVE AV

EH361933 EH000361933 REP DEM REP to DEM 90 UNION 392189 A ACTIVE AV

EH402671 EH000402671 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394285 A ACTIVE AP

EH403965 EH000403965 UNA REP UNA to REP 62 MONTGOMERY 199436000 A ACTIVE AV

EH463262 EH000463262 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 91745 A ACTIVE AV

EH529952 EH000529952 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 949886 A ACTIVE AV

EH529956 EH000529956 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 949887 A ACTIVE AV

EH575447 EH000575447 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391476 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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20903
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VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER JAMES ALBERT

VERIFIED MEER SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFIED WALLACE CAROLINE ALEXANDRA PUTMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING NUERNBERG JECELYN PARKER

VERIFIED JOHNSON LORITHA ELLISON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGUE RANDAL ROBERT

VERIFIED BROWER DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING GLOVER LOUISE DUFFIE

VERIFIED HEUCHERT RUSSELL SCOTT

VERIFIED JOHNSON EDWARD LOUGENE

UNVERIFIED FRANK DAVID BENJAMIN

VERIFIED EARNHARDT TONY MARSHALL

VERIFIED RIMMER MALEIA BRINDLE

VERIFIED TARLTON DAVID MATTHEW

VERIFIED PRICE JAMES RANDOLPH

VERIFIED ESTEP STEVEN CHASE

VERIFIED SHERRILL SAVANNAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNY LORENA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES KENNETH EUGENE

VERIFIED OSBORNE STACIE RENEE

VERIFIED BURNICK MICHELLE DEANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOTEN DAVID EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOTEN PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED WRENN ROBIN

VERIFIED WARD SAMUEL NEIL

VERIFIED FUGATE JENNIFER RAPE

VERIFIED THOMPSON NEVA LOU

VERIFIED BURNS JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED DRUMMOND SAMUEL ISAAC

VERIFIED MARTINEZ DRIENIE GROBBELAAR

VERIFIED SCULLY EMILY ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW BRYANT FORREST EVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PERUMAL DINESH KUMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING PREVETTE NATHAN SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MEHTA SUZANNE LORRAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWMAN MELINDA BROOKE

VERIFIED JONES STACIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUOTOLO CRYSTAL ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW KRISHNASAMI VIJAYSRI

VERIFIED MCLELLAN SHANNON EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUREANO NEYSHA

VERIFIED KEENE SUSAN DORETTA

VERIFIED KENNEDY KATHY KOLB

VERIFICATION PENDING KERR JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED MANESS JAMES HORACE

VERIFIED LASH ADRIAN KIMREY

VERIFIED DENNIS SANDRA MARIE

VERIFIED DENNIS WILLIAM HUGH

VERIFIED EDWARDS REBECCA PALMER

L M N O P Q
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8405  MARTIN TUCKER RD MONROE NC 28110 8405 MARTIN TUCKER RD

3118  OAKDALE DR MONROE NC 28110 3118 OAKDALE DR

3209  SANDALWOOD DR WAXHAW NC 28173 3209 SANDALWOOD DR

2108  LANDEN CHASE DR MONROE NC 28110 2108 LANDEN CHASE DR

1113  SAND DOLLAR CT MONROE NC 28112 1113 SAND DOLLAR CT

6750  PLAIN VIEW RD MONROE NC 28110 6750 PLAIN VIEW RD

1112  WAYPOINT CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 1112 WAYPOINT CT

2729  THORNBURG CT MONROE NC 28110 2729 THORNBURG CT

5408  BERRYWOOD LN MONROE NC 28110 5408 BERRYWOOD LN

316 E TALLEYRAND AVE MONROE NC 28112 316 E TALLEYRAND AVE

6908  LEGACY LN WAXHAW NC 28173 6908 LEGACY LN

5005  WILLOW RUN DR MONROE NC 28110 5005 WILLOW RUN DR

508  BENTON ACRES DR MONROE NC 28110 508 BENTON ACRES DR

1404 N CHARLOTTE AVE MONROE NC 28110 1404 N CHARLOTTE AVE

4315  SECREST SHORT CUT RD MONROE NC 28110 PO BOX 1086

7085  HIGH MEADOW DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 7085 HIGH MEADOW DR

6922  MY LADYS WAY WAXHAW NC 28173 6922 MY LADYS WAY

5310  WOODRIDGE DR MONROE NC 28110 5310 WOODRIDGE DR

257  LAGODA DR LOCUST NC 28097 257 LAGODA DR

6902  WOLF POND RD MONROE NC 28112 6902 WOLF POND RD

3015  ASHFORD GLEN DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 3015 ASHFORD GLEN DR

3227  SHADOW LAKE LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 3227 SHADOW LAKE LN

3227  SHADOW LAKE LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 3227 SHADOW LAKE LN

1000  BENNING CIR INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 1000 BENNING CIR

222  BILLIE HOPE DR SALISBURY NC 28146 222 BILLIE HOPE DR

7109  ST TIMOTHY RD MARSHVILLE NC 28103 7109 ST TIMOTHY RD

816 S POTTER RD MONROE NC 28110 810 S POTTER RD

6030  RED CEDAR DR   #3A HIGH POINT NC 27265 6030 RED CEDAR DR # 3A

616  LAUREL ST ALBEMARLE NC 28001 616 LAUREL ST

305 E PARK RD   #326 INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 305 E PARK RD # 326

220 N CAMDEN ST WINGATE NC 28174 12805 HOPEWELL AVE APT 312

9737  US HWY 52  N ANSONVILLE NC 28007 PO BOX 224

2611  CREEK MANOR DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2611 CREEK MANOR DR

120 W 1ST AVE LEXINGTON NC 27292 120 W 1ST AVE

1017  HOLLOWAY CHURCH RD LEXINGTON NC 27292 1017 HOLLOWAY CHURCH RD

4211  LUPTON CT HIGH POINT NC 27262 4211 LUPTON CT

204  WOSTER ST ROCKWELL NC 28138 204 WOSTER ST

470  MOOSE RD S MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 470 MOOSE RD S

2413  SURVEYOR GENERAL DR WAXHAW NC 28173 2413 SURVEYOR GENERAL DR

12970  NC HIGHWAY 8 LEXINGTON NC 27292 12970 NC HIGHWAY 8

5008  HAMPTON MEADOWS RD MONROE NC 28110 5008 HAMPTON MEADOWS RD

324  SHAGBARK CT MT GILEAD NC 27306 324 SHAGBARK CT

1001  FIRETHORNE CLUB DR WAXHAW NC 28173 1001 FIRETHORNE CLUB DR

206 E UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD MONROE NC 28110 206 E UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD

JR 234  OLD HARBOR DR MT GILEAD NC 27306 234 OLD HARBOR DR

1265  SPRINGHAVEN CIR ALBEMARLE NC 28001 1265 SPRINGHAVEN CIR

1116  RICHMOND RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1116 RICHMOND RD

III 1116  RICHMOND RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 1116 RICHMOND RD

1615  WALDEN POND LN WAXHAW NC 28173 1615 WALDEN POND LN

R S T U V W
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MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28112 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

MONROE NC 281111086 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

LOCUST NC 28097 W

MONROE NC 28112 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

SALISBURY NC 28146 W

MARSHVILLE NC 28103 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

HIGH POINT NC 27265 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 W

INDIAN TRAIL NC 28079 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280786395 U

ANSONVILLE NC 280070224 9104615091 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 A

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

HIGH POINT NC 27262 W

ROCKWELL NC 28138 W

MOUNT PLEASANT NC 28124 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

MONROE NC 28110 O

MT GILEAD NC 27306 9104392101 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 U

MONROE NC 28110 U

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

ALBEMARLE NC 28001 9195852503 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108177563 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9108177563 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20875
20876
20877
20878
20879
20880
20881
20882
20883
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
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20896
20897
20898
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20900
20901
20902
20903
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20905
20906
20907
20908
20909
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20914
20915
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NL M 65 NC Y 7/30/1980 |012| 012 93

NL M 53 WI Y 9/9/2000 |006| 006 98

NL F 55 PA Y 10/13/2000 |028D| 028D 1

NL F 41 NC Y 10/5/2000 |038A| 038A 6

NL F 61 NC Y 12/1/2000 |007| 007

NL M 59 PA Y 3/12/2001 |017A| 017A 6

NL M 57 MI Y 11/23/2015 |015| 015 7

NL F 60 SC Y 1/31/2001 |030| 030 2

NL M 58 MI Y 4/26/2001 |017A| 017A 97

NL M 54 SC Y 8/3/2001 |010| 010 2

NL M 68 GA Y 12/3/2001 |022| 022

NL M 70 NC Y 1/8/2002 |042| 042 97

NL F 55 NC Y 1/29/2002 |039| 039 98

NL U 39 Y 1/10/2022 |001| 001 2

NL M 80 Y 10/8/1964 |030| 030 2

NL M 38 NC Y 8/16/2002 |017B| 017B 8

NL F 38 NC Y 9/26/2002 |021| 021

NL F 59 MD Y 9/25/2002 |017A| 017A 97

NL M 77 Y 3/29/2022 |0024| FURR NUMBER 1 LOC

NL F 38 NC Y 9/18/2002 |024| 024

NL F 59 MA Y 8/30/2002 |041| 041 8

UN M 80 IN Y 10/26/2002 |035| 035 7

UN F 78 IN Y 10/26/2002 |035| 035 7

NL F 50 NC Y 11/7/2002 |029A| 029A 6

NL M 73 NC Y 3/2/2022 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

NL F 38 NC Y 11/5/2002 |011| 011

UN F 87 NC Y 3/6/2007 |017A| 017A

NL U 41 Y 2/17/2022 |86A| ABBOTTS CREEK 1 #86A HP

UN M 28 NC Y 1/24/2022 |0212| NORTH ALBEMARLE 2 ALB

UN F 31 OC Y 3/4/2022 |014| 014 6

UN U 26 Y 2/16/2022 |008| 008 3

UN M 26 NC Y 3/16/2022 |ANS| ANSONVILLE ANS

NL M 46 Y 9/25/2017 |028A| 028A

NL M 36 NC Y 4/6/2022 |36| GRIMES #36 LEX

NL F 56 OC Y 4/4/2022 |58| SOUTHMONT #58

NL F 29 Y 3/24/2022 |88| ABBOTTS CREEK 2 #88 HP

NL F 48 NY Y 3/4/2022 |25| ROCKWELL ROC

NL F 38 Y 1/29/2022 |08-00| 08-00

UN U 54 Y 4/3/2022 |020B| 020B 5

UN F 29 Y 1/5/2022 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

HL F 45 PR Y 3/24/2022 |042| 042 97

NL F 68 Y 9/14/2016 |PEE| PEE DEE

UN U 66 Y 3/3/2022 |028B| 028B 1

UN M 61 MI Y 3/28/2022 |013| 013 98

NL M 59 GA Y 1/28/2022 |PEE| PEE DEE

UN F 47 NC Y 2/10/2022 |0007| ALBEMARLE NUMBER 7 ALB

NL F 57 VA Y 4/24/2017 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

NL M 56 NC Y 4/24/2017 |02| ROCKINGHAM #2 2

UN F 67 GA Y 2/10/2022 |028A| 028A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
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20899
20900
20901
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20903
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20905
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FAIRVIEW 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20B 20C 29

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20C 35

MONROE 8 20B 20B 35

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 29

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

LOCUST 8 20A 20A 33

8 20B 20C 29

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

STALLINGS 8 20B 20C 35

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

8 20B 20C 35

HIGH POINT HP04 HP WARD # 04 8 22B 22B 30

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

INDIAN TRAIL 8 20B 20C 35

WINGATE 8 20B 20B 29

ANSONVILLE 8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20C 35

LEXINGTON L04 LEX WARD #04 8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

HIGH POINT HP03 HP WARD # 03 8 22B 22B 30

ROCKWELL 8 19C 19C 33

8 19A 19A 34

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

8 22B 22B 30

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

8 20A 20A 29

MARVIN 8 20B 20C 35

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 20A 20A 29

ALBEMARLE 8 20A 20A 33

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

ROCKINGHAM 8 16A 16A 29

8 20B 20C 35

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20875
20876
20877
20878
20879
20880
20881
20882
20883
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
20898
20899
20900
20901
20902
20903
20904
20905
20906
20907
20908
20909
20910
20911
20912
20913
20914
20915
20916
20917
20918
20919
20920
20921
20922
20923
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YTD PC MASTER

69 4

69 3

68 6

69 3

55 3

68 3

69 5

69 3

68 3

55 1

55 2

68 3

69 4

55 1

69 3

68 6

55 2

68 3

67 CC1 COMMISSIONER 1 1

55 2

68 5

69 4

69 4

69 5

76 R

55 4

68 3

80 D

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

69 5

55 1

55 D1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

68 6

81 L04

81 D

80 D

76 R

83 CAB

68 2

80 D

68 3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

68 6

69 3

67 CM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

67 CC5 COMMISSIONER 5 5

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 1 TOWNSHIP #01

68 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20875
20876
20877
20878
20879
20880
20881
20882
20883
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
20898
20899
20900
20901
20902
20903
20904
20905
20906
20907
20908
20909
20910
20911
20912
20913
20914
20915
20916
20917
20918
20919
20920
20921
20922
20923
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 04

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL #2

DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
20875
20876
20877
20878
20879
20880
20881
20882
20883
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
20898
20899
20900
20901
20902
20903
20904
20905
20906
20907
20908
20909
20910
20911
20912
20913
20914
20915
20916
20917
20918
20919
20920
20921
20922
20923

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004774



YTD PC MASTER

93 FAIRVIEW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LOC LOCUST 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 STALLINGS 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 INDIAN TRAIL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 WINGATE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

ANS ANSONVILLE 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

HP HIGH POINT 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

ROC ROCKWELL 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 MARVIN 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

ALB ALBEMARLE 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

2 ROCKINGHAM 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20875
20876
20877
20878
20879
20880
20881
20882
20883
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
20898
20899
20900
20901
20902
20903
20904
20905
20906
20907
20908
20909
20910
20911
20912
20913
20914
20915
20916
20917
20918
20919
20920
20921
20922
20923
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |012| |012|

N 1969 |006| |006|

N 1967 |028| |028|

N 1981 |038A| |038A|

N 1961 |007| |007|

N 1963 |017A| |017A|

N 1965 |015| |015|

N 1962 |030| |030|

N 1964 |017A| |017A|

N 1968 |010| |010|

N 1954 |022| |022|

N 1952 |042| |042|

N 1967 |039| |039|

N 1983 |001| |001|

N 1942 |030| |030|

N 1984 |017B| |017B|

N 1984 |021| |021|

N 1963 |017A| |017A|

N 1945 |0024| |0024|

N 1984 |024| |024|

N 1963 |041| |041|

N 1942 |035| |035|

N 1944 |035| |035|

N 1972 |029A| |029A|

N 1949 |36| |36|

N 1984 |011| |011|

N 1935 |017A| |017A|

N 1981 |02| |02|

N 1994 |0002| |0002|

N 1991 |014| |014|

N 1996 |008| |008|

N 1996 |ANS| |ANS|

N 1976 |028| |028|

N 1986 |36| |36|

N 1966 |58| |58|

N 1993 |02| |02|

N 1974 |25| |25|

N 1984 |08-00| |08-00|

N 1968 |020B| |020B|

N 1993 |18| |18|

N 1977 |042| |042|

N 1954 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1956 |028| |028|

N 1961 |013| |013|

N 1963 |PEE| |PEE|

N 1975 |0007| |0007|

N 1965 |02| |02|

N 1966 |02| |02|

N 1955 |028| |028|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20875
20876
20877
20878
20879
20880
20881
20882
20883
20884
20885
20886
20887
20888
20889
20890
20891
20892
20893
20894
20895
20896
20897
20898
20899
20900
20901
20902
20903
20904
20905
20906
20907
20908
20909
20910
20911
20912
20913
20914
20915
20916
20917
20918
20919
20920
20921
20922
20923

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004776



YTD PC MASTER

EH589231 EH000589231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 247889 A ACTIVE AV

EH595531 EH000595531 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391610 A ACTIVE AV

EH629684 EH000629684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390267 A ACTIVE AV

EH660155 EH000660155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 29 DAVIDSON 263990 A ACTIVE AV

EH816746 EH000816746 UNA REP UNA to REP 90 UNION 394195 A ACTIVE AP

EH876957 EH000876957 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394131 A ACTIVE AP

EH906054 EH000906054 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 90 UNION 394119 A ACTIVE AP

EH928713 EH000928713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 4 ANSON 42015 A ACTIVE AN

EH943788 EH000943788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 80 ROWAN 216773 A ACTIVE AV

EH958662 EH000958662 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 394326 A ACTIVE AP

EL45517 EL000045517 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 217444 A ACTIVE AV

EL51450 EL000051450 REP DEM REP to DEM 80 ROWAN 123840 A ACTIVE AV

EL55973 EL000055973 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 244774 A ACTIVE AV

EL58765 EL000058765 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 215788 A ACTIVE AV

EL63291 EL000063291 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 215787 A ACTIVE AV

EL68476 EL000068476 REP UNA REP to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 262839 A ACTIVE AV

EL69328 EL000069328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263930 A ACTIVE AV

EL70087 EL000070087 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 80 ROWAN 146457 A ACTIVE AV

EL74932 EL000074932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 394268 A ACTIVE AP

EL83347 EL000083347 REP UNA REP to UNA 80 ROWAN 182496 A ACTIVE AV

EM132622 EM000132622 UNA REP UNA to REP 84 STANLY 89042 A ACTIVE AV

EM73721 EM000073721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 90 UNION 390941 A ACTIVE AV

EN68794 EN000068794 UNA REP UNA to REP 80 ROWAN 214760 A ACTIVE AV

EN81875 EN000081875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 62 MONTGOMERY 199435830 A ACTIVE AP

EP72545 EP000072545 REP UNA REP to UNA 90 UNION 391903 A ACTIVE AV

ER36233 ER000036233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 263115 A ACTIVE AV

ES8842 ES000008842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 29 DAVIDSON 264197 A ACTIVE AP

AA128284 AA000128284 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055842 A ACTIVE AV

AA135849 AA000135849 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233357 A ACTIVE AV

AA144742 AA000144742 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055763 A ACTIVE AV

AA147243 AA000147243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170549 A ACTIVE AV

AA163946 AA000163946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257496 A ACTIVE AV

AA170752 AA000170752 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 71830 A ACTIVE AP

AA177130 AA000177130 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234877 A ACTIVE AV

AA195729 AA000195729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 208060 A ACTIVE AV

AA203971 AA000203971 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941043 A ACTIVE AV

AA211749 AA000211749 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233836 A ACTIVE AV

AA216210 AA000216210 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234721 A ACTIVE AV

AA76573 AA000076573 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 170959 A ACTIVE AV

AD29263 AD000029263 REP DEM REP to DEM 77 RICHMOND 959271 A ACTIVE AP

AF19137 AF000019137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 231031 A ACTIVE A1

AG11259 AG000011259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 174628 A ACTIVE AV

AJ44257 AJ000044257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258820 A ACTIVE AP

AK109264 AK000109264 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261478 A ACTIVE AP

AK118048 AK000118048 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234990 A ACTIVE AN

AK149469 AK000149469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166245544 A ACTIVE A1

AK158745 AK000158745 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233242 A ACTIVE AV

AK158746 AK000158746 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233241 A ACTIVE AV

AK173438 AK000173438 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171198 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004777



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FRENCH TARNISHA RENEE

VERIFIED NAVEY LAURA RENEE

VERIFIED CULLEY SHERRARD MANUEL

VERIFIED PLUMMER LORRAINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVE RODNEY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER VICTOR RICHARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER VICTORIA BENNETT

UNVERIFIED NEW PARSON KATELYN PAULINE

VERIFIED MACINTOSH CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING CORTES COURTNEY RICHARDSON

VERIFIED BLOXSOM JOHN RYAN

VERIFIED WARD SUZANNA NATHALIE RUGGLES

VERIFIED GARCIA KOURTNEY ANN

VERIFIED WALKER JOHN PATRICK

VERIFIED WALKER JANNA HUNEYCUTT

VERIFIED COLLINS AMY NADINE NORRIS

VERIFIED MARTIN AUSTIN JAMES

VERIFIED HOSKINS CHARLES TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSTIN MELODY ANN

VERIFIED COOK CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFIED JORDAN STEVENSON COE

VERIFIED DRAKE ERIN KELLEY

VERIFIED DANIELS ASHLEY NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRIVER MITZI REANNA

VERIFIED FLANNERY JOSEPH BRITT

VERIFIED OVERBEY CATHERINE ROCCO

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY PEGGY FOX

VERIFIED CAFFERATA ELTON RAY

VERIFIED SIMMONS LORI MARIA

VERIFIED RUPP HOPE MULL

VERIFIED MATOS MICHAEL CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED JENKINS JAYMEE WILLIAMSON

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN CELINA NICOLE

VERIFIED FORD BRITTNEY DENISE

VERIFIED CANNON ADRIA LYNN TORREY

VERIFIED LAMB BRENDON GLENN

VERIFIED SMITH PARKER NEAL

VERIFIED MANESS JONATHAN MICHEAL

VERIFIED VANCE RUSSELL GRADY

VERIFICATION PENDING POWE SHONDA MONIQUE

UNVERIFIED HUFF STEPHANIE LYNN

VERIFIED SMITH MARVIN LESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAUGHLIN COREY JONOTHAN ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN ROBERT PITTMAN

UNVERIFIED NEW ALLEE AIMEE LEIGH

UNVERIFIED DANIELS BREIA OCTAVIA

VERIFIED HALL PATRICIA KLUTTZ

VERIFIED HALL RICHARD JOHN

VERIFIED KINOL VINCENT BERNARD

L M N O P Q
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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YTD PC MASTER

151  HIGH RIDGE CT LEXINGTON NC 27295 151 HIGH RIDGE CT

4013  SILVERWOOD DR WAXHAW NC 28173 4013 SILVERWOOD DR

1009  LINN COVE WAXHAW NC 28173 1009 LINN COVE

163  CIRCLE DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 163 CIRCLE DR

6112  PUMPERNICKEL LN MONROE NC 28110 6112 PUMPERNICKEL LN

109  ANTIOCH PLANTATION DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 109 ANTIOCH PLANTATION DR

109  ANTIOCH PLANTATION DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 109 ANTIOCH PLANTATION DR

2872  GROVER BENNETT RD LILESVILLE NC 28091 2872 GROVER BENNETT RD

445  STEEPLECHASE TRL SALISBURY NC 28144 445 STEEPLECHASE TRL

701  CARVER POND LN WAXHAW NC 28173 701 CARVER POND LN

306  MEADOW WOOD CT GRANITE QUARRY NC 28072 306 MEADOW WOOD CT

1009  RIVER TRACE LN SALISBURY NC 28144 1009 RIVER TRACE LN

151  RED CYPRESS CT WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 151 RED CYPRESS CT

231  SPLIT CREEK TRL WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 231 SPLIT CREEK TRL

231  SPLIT CREEK TRL WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 231 SPLIT CREEK TRL

479  SHORELINE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 479 SHORELINE DR

146  WOODWIND DR LEXINGTON NC 27295 146 WOODWIND DR

215 S SHAVER ST SALISBURY NC 28144 215 S SHAVER ST

1720  VIRGINIA ST MONROE NC 28110 1720 VIRGINIA ST

1301  TROON DR SALISBURY NC 28144 1301 TROON DR

250  TALON CT NORWOOD NC 28128 202 S MEADE ST

905  SUMMER HARVEST DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 905 SUMMER HARVEST DR

816 S VANCE ST LANDIS NC 28088 PO BOX 2949

3039  THICKETY CREEK RD MT GILEAD NC 27306 3039 THICKETY CREEK RD

2605  SMITH FIELD DR MONROE NC 28110 2605 SMITH FIELD DR

184  CENTRAL OAKS RD CLEMMONS NC 27012 184 CENTRAL OAKS RD

200  EASTSIDE DR LEXINGTON NC 27292 200 EASTSIDE DR

5149  CARDINAL CIR SANFORD NC 27332 5149 CARDINAL CIR

2137  BRITTANY TRL PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 2137 BRITTANY TRL

1100  WINTERLOCKEN DR SANFORD NC 27330 PO BOX 5452

50  TRIBUTARY TRL PITTSBORO NC 27312 50 TRIBUTARY TRL

1000  LITTLE GEM DR   #304 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1000 LITTLE GEM DR # 304

145  LEGENDS DR RAEFORD NC 28376 145 LEGENDS DR

2321  RACE TRACK RD SOPHIA NC 27350 2321 RACE TRACK RD

821  OAK BEND DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 821 OAK BEND DR

181  QUAIL HOLLOW SANFORD NC 27332 181 QUAIL HOLLOW

9435  US HWY 311 ARCHDALE NC 27263 9435 US HWY 311

459  CLARK AVE FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 459 CLARK AVE

2368  VAN THOMAS RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 2368 VAN THOMAS RD

108  LARAY AVE HAMLET NC 28345 108 LARAY AVE

1020  SPRINGWOOD LN ARCHDALE NC 27263 1020 SPRINGWOOD LN

JR 196  FIRETREE LN SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 POST OFFICE BOX 294

216  GIZA DR   #29A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 216 GIZA DR # 29A

III 204  TALLSTONE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 204 TALLSTONE DR

4101  HOLLY SPRING RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 4101 HOLLY SPRING RD

6308  FANNING CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6308 FANNING CIR

1006 E CHAMBERLIN DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1006 E CHAMBERLIN DR

1006 E CHAMBERLIN DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1006 E CHAMBERLIN DR

36 N WICKHAM DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 36 N WICKHAM DR

R S T U V W
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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YTD PC MASTER

LEXINGTON NC 27295 B

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

MONROE NC 28110 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

LILESVILLE NC 28091 B

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

WAXHAW NC 28173 W

GRANITE QUARRY NC 28146 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27127 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

WINSTON-SALEM NC 27107 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 W

LEXINGTON NC 27295 W

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

SALISBURY NC 28144 W

GREENVILLE NC 278582126 9194291490 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 U

THOMASVILLE NC 273612949 W

MT GILEAD NC 27306 W

MONROE NC 28110 U

CLEMMONS NC 27012 W

LEXINGTON NC 27292 U

SANFORD NC 27332 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

CARY NC 275125452 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3363809833 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 3362639590 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

SANFORD NC 27332 3362125856 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9197422091 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9105571033 M

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

WEST END NC 27376 2526390919 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105383095 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104890786 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103660312 B

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 36 Y 8/29/2020 |82| WELCOME #82

NL F 38 NC Y 2/14/2022 |020A| 020A 5

NL M 45 VA Y 12/29/2021 |020A| 020A 5

UN F 67 MA Y 3/8/2022 |60| THOMASVILLE 1 #60 THOM

UN M 36 NC Y 3/24/2022 |017A| 017A 97

UN M 80 OC Y 3/22/2022 |017B| 017B 8

NL F 79 OC Y 3/22/2022 |017B| 017B 8

NL F 31 NC N 2/15/2022 |LILE| LILESVILLE

NL U 32 Y 2/25/2022 |28| SPENCER SPE

UN F 35 NC Y 3/30/2022 |028C| 028C

UN U 40 Y 3/21/2022 |14A| GRANITE QUARRY GQ

NL F 42 NC Y 10/31/2007 |11| FRANKLIN

UN F 36 PA Y 5/26/2020 |04| ARCADIA #04

UN M 37 WV Y 10/13/2016 |16| GUMTREE # 16

NL F 36 Y 10/13/2016 |16| GUMTREE # 16

NL U 33 Y 12/30/2021 |18| HEALING SPRINGS #18

UN M 32 Y 3/3/2022 |04| ARCADIA #04 MID

NL M 40 CA Y 12/3/2011 |36| SOUTH WARD SAL

UN U 33 Y 3/27/2022 |005| 005 2

NL M 27 NC Y 5/18/2017 |45| ELLIS SAL

NL M 21 NC Y 11/24/2020 |0027| EAST CENTER NOR

UN U 36 Y 1/23/2022 |041| 041 8

NL F 36 NC Y 9/28/2021 |19A| LANDIS

UN F 19 Y 12/13/2021 |MTG| MT GILEAD

UN U 47 Y 2/23/2022 |013| 013 98

NL F 66 NY Y 1/20/2022 |84| WEST ARCADIA #84

UN U 91 Y 3/19/2022 |40| MUNICIPAL #40 LEX

UN M 64 Y 3/14/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL U 36 Y 1/7/2022 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL U 59 Y 3/1/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

HL M 44 Y 1/7/2022 |15| BYNUM

UN F 31 NC Y 12/28/2021 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 28 NC Y 9/29/2020 |64| RAEFORD #4

UN F 30 Y 3/18/2022 |BC| BACK CREEK

UN F 29 PA Y 10/9/2018 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN M 21 NC Y 3/1/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 24 Y 2/14/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE

UN M 26 NC Y 3/17/2022 |DR| DEEP RIVER 20

NL M 80 NC Y 2/16/2022 |21| HADLEY

UN F 42 NC Y 4/4/2022 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL F 57 IN Y 7/23/2021 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 67 NC Y 2/22/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 22 NC Y 2/11/2022 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN M 31 NC Y 2/8/2022 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

UN F 35 VA Y 3/28/2022 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN F 23 NC Y 1/14/2021 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 68 Y 12/30/2021 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL M 74 Y 12/30/2021 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 64 Y 3/7/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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YTD PC MASTER

8 22B 22B 30

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

WAXHAW 8 20B 20C 35

THOMASVILLE 8 22B 22B 30

WESLEY CHAPEL 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 16A 16A 29

SPENCER 8 19C 19C 33

8 20B 20C 35

GRANITE QUARRY 8 19C 19C 33

8 19C 19C 33

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

8 22B 22B 30

MIDWAY 8 22B 22B 30

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

MONROE 8 20B 20C 35

SALISBURY 8 19C 19C 33

NORWOOD 8 20A 20A 33

WEDDINGTON 8 20B 20C 35

8 19C 19C 33

8 20A 20A 29

UNIONVILLE 8 20B 20B 35

8 22B 22B 30

LEXINGTON L06 LEX WARD #06 8 22B 22B 30

9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 25

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 29

FRANKLINVILLE 9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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81 D

68 2

68 2

80 T

68 3

68 6

68 6

55 D2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

76 R

68 6

76 R

76 R

81 D

80 D

80 D

80 D

81 D

76 R

69 3

76 R

67 CC2 COMMISSIONER 2 2

68 5

83 R

67 CM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH5

69 3

81 D

81 L06

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

78 5

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

70 5

70 1

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

70 5

78 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

70 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

78 5

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

70 1

70 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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DAVIDSON CO

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

T'VILLE CITY

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

R SCHOOL

R SCHOOL

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

DAVIDSON CO

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

R SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

R SCHOOL 111 ENOCHVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

DAVIDSON CO

LEXINGTON CITY DISTRICT 06

COUNTY

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

5 FIRE #05

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY

COUNTY

3RD SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

2ND SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004784



YTD PC MASTER

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 WAXHAW 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

THOM THOMASVILLE 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

97 WESLEY CHAPEL 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPE SPENCER 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

GQ GRANITE QUARRY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

MID MIDWAY 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 MONROE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

SAL SALISBURY 27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

NOR NORWOOD 28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 WEDDINGTON 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 27TH PROSECUTORIAL

28 28TH PROSECUTORIAL

98 UNIONVILLE 30 30TH PROSECUTORIAL

33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

LEX LEXINGTON 33 33RD PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 FRANKLINVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |82| |82|

N 1984 |020A| |020A|

N 1977 |020A| |020A|

N 1955 |60| |60|

N 1986 |017A| |017A|

N 1942 |017B| |017B|

N 1943 |017B| |017B|

N 1991 |LILE| |LILE|

N 1990 |28| |28|

N 1987 |028| |028|

N 1982 |14| |14|

N 1980 |11| |11|

N 1986 |04| |04|

N 1985 |16| |16|

N 1986 |16| |16|

N 1989 |18| |18|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1982 |36| |36|

N 1989 |005| |005|

N 1995 |45| |45|

N 2001 |0027| |0027|

N 1986 |041| |041|

N 1986 |19| |19|

N 2003 |MTG| |MTG|

N 1975 |013| |013|

N 1956 |84| |84|

N 1931 |40| |40|

N 1958 |E| |E|

N 1986 |29| |29|

N 1963 |D| |D|

N 1978 |15| |15|

N 1991 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1994 |64| |64|

N 1992 |13| |13|

N 1993 |10| |10|

N 2001 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1998 |02| |02|

N 1996 |20| |20|

N 1942 |21| |21|

N 1980 |09| |09|

N 1965 |02| |02|

N 1955 |SLS| |SLS|

N 2000 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1991 |G2| |G2|

N 1987 |17| |17|

N 1999 |G5| |G5|

N 1954 |07| |07|

N 1948 |07| |07|

N 1958 |PIT113| |PIT113|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
20924
20925
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931
20932
20933
20934
20935
20936
20937
20938
20939
20940
20941
20942
20943
20944
20945
20946
20947
20948
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20954
20955
20956
20957
20958
20959
20960
20961
20962
20963
20964
20965
20966
20967
20968
20969
20970
20971
20972
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AK49169 AK000049169 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 146129 A ACTIVE AV

AK61518 AK000061518 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 321895 A ACTIVE AV

AK91862 AK000091862 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234240 A ACTIVE AV

AK98679 AK000098679 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 310633 A ACTIVE AV

AL106186 AL000106186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170705 A ACTIVE AV

AL157205 AL000157205 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 63 MOORE 154137 A ACTIVE AV

AL176678 AL000176678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326688 A ACTIVE AV

AL183847 AL000183847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234988 A ACTIVE AN

AL340587 AL000340587 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261704 A ACTIVE AN

AL42204 AL000042204 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 175688 A ACTIVE AP

AM74027 AM000074027 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 174682 A ACTIVE AV

AM89190 AM000089190 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326683 A ACTIVE AV

AN120477 AN000120477 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 204048 A ACTIVE A1

AN141307 AN000141307 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 208071 A ACTIVE AV

AN147556 AN000147556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234898 A ACTIVE AV

AN179793 AN000179793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166184143 A ACTIVE AP

AN181426 AN000181426 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258607 A ACTIVE AV

AN195632 AN000195632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257691 A ACTIVE AV

AN216290 AN000216290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233439 A ACTIVE AV

AN232815 AN000232815 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259434 A ACTIVE AP

AN71493 AN000071493 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234942 A ACTIVE AN

AN81851 AN000081851 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 212868 A ACTIVE AV

AN88200 AN000088200 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30040393 A ACTIVE AV

AN94743 AN000094743 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234943 A ACTIVE AN

AR9625 AR000009625 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30015344 A ACTIVE AV

AT24005 AT000024005 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 215593 A ACTIVE AV

AW178034 AW000178034 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056075 A ACTIVE AP

AW183492 AW000183492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30056201 A ACTIVE AP

AW184430 AW000184430 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170800 A ACTIVE AV

AW219182 AW000219182 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257726 A ACTIVE AV

AW219573 AW000219573 REP DEM REP to DEM 47 HOKE 76832 A ACTIVE AV

AX11100 AX000011100 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 18109 A ACTIVE AV

AX12048 AX000012048 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 20141 A ACTIVE AV

AX12235 AX000012235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 20583 A ACTIVE AP

AX12713 AX000012713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233638 A ACTIVE AV

AX18511 AX000018511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 32712 A ACTIVE AV

AX18728 AX000018728 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 33068 A ACTIVE AP

AX19876 AX000019876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 34809 A ACTIVE AP

AX20510 AX000020510 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 35737 A ACTIVE AV

AX21475 AX000021475 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 36964 A ACTIVE AV

AX21850 AX000021850 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 37442 A ACTIVE AV

AX22639 AX000022639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 40841 A ACTIVE AP

AX23292 AX000023292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 41601 A ACTIVE AP

AX23395 AX000023395 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 41721 A ACTIVE AP

AX23465 AX000023465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171421 A ACTIVE AV

AX25036 AX000025036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 43597 A ACTIVE AP

AX27477 AX000027477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940452 A ACTIVE AV

AX27936 AX000027936 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 116516 A ACTIVE AV

AX31595 AX000031595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 50647 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
20973
20974
20975
20976
20977
20978
20979
20980
20981
20982
20983
20984
20985
20986
20987
20988
20989
20990
20991
20992
20993
20994
20995
20996
20997
20998
20999
21000
21001
21002
21003
21004
21005
21006
21007
21008
21009
21010
21011
21012
21013
21014
21015
21016
21017
21018
21019
21020
21021
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STREET BILLIE JOANN

VERIFIED CAHOON CHRISTIE BURLESON

VERIFIED BUIE KENNETH RAY

VERIFIED HOWELL FRANCES INMAN

VERIFIED MISENHEIMER MARTHA ANN

VERIFIED DAVIDSON JASON NATHANIEL

VERIFIED KERLEY JASON EARLE

UNVERIFIED NEW MARTINEZ CYNTHIA

UNVERIFIED NEW DANEHY MICHELLE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTRONG GAIL LEA

VERIFIED SHAW JACOB RYAN

VERIFIED HAMILTON CRYSTAL MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED CASH DAVID RONALD

VERIFIED DUFF ERIN BRIANNE

VERIFIED BARNHARDT HANNAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE CIERRA DONYA

VERIFIED SCULLION RACHEL WILKES

VERIFIED SANDERS AMBER JOI

VERIFIED HERMENEGILDO GONZALES ALDAHIR

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYNES KELSIE NOELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW KEPLEY RICKY HOWARD

VERIFIED MULLIS DANNY RAY

VERIFIED ROGERS KRISTEN LIND

UNVERIFIED NEW KEPLEY JESSICA NICHOLE

VERIFIED JOHNSON JERALD CRAIG

VERIFIED MILES DANA RENEE'

VERIFICATION PENDING SHERRILL KATHERINE PAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE TAYLOR ISAAC

VERIFIED CANSLER JACOB ROSS

VERIFIED AXTELL MATTHEW CURTIS

VERIFIED DULUC RIJO MONICA YANIREE

VERIFIED WALL DARRELL EUGENE

VERIFIED BARRETT DAVID STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL DEBORAH JEAN

VERIFIED HANCOCK WILLIAM ELDRIDGE

VERIFIED JONES DENISE BARTH

VERIFICATION PENDING BARKER GREGORY V

VERIFICATION PENDING POE LONNIE WILSON

VERIFIED DUNN SONYA SNIDER

VERIFIED BOWMAN DAWN CAMPBELL

VERIFIED HANSON MARILYN BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKINS RONALD H

VERIFICATION PENDING SATTERWHITE SUSAN CARTIER

VERIFICATION PENDING BACON TERESA LYNN

VERIFIED BROOKS SHAWN LABRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING POLAK CAROLYN LUCK

VERIFIED MCCRIMMON WILLIE JAMES THOMAS

VERIFIED RASCHKE BILL RICHARD

VERIFIED MCKENZIE DANIEL BENJAMIN

L M N O P Q
20973
20974
20975
20976
20977
20978
20979
20980
20981
20982
20983
20984
20985
20986
20987
20988
20989
20990
20991
20992
20993
20994
20995
20996
20997
20998
20999
21000
21001
21002
21003
21004
21005
21006
21007
21008
21009
21010
21011
21012
21013
21014
21015
21016
21017
21018
21019
21020
21021
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103  MARYLAND DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 103 MARYLAND DR

6460  ANDREW JACKSON HWY LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 6460 ANDREW JACKSON HWY

III 134  MCCRARY CTRY LN SEAGROVE NC 27341 134 MCCRARY CTRY LN

20241  SNEADS GROVE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 20241 SNEADS GROVE RD

185  TWO MULE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 185 TWO MULE RD

246  DEVONSHIRE AVE W SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 2088 SEVEN LAKES SOUTH

22  7TH ST E LAURINBURG NC 28352 22 7TH ST

1314  PEPPERIDGE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1314 PEPPERIDGE RD

6805  LEED CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6805 LEED CT

165  MCCASKILL RD W PINEHURST NC 28374 POST OFFICE BOX 5017

162  KENSINGTON WAY ABERDEEN NC 28315 162 KENSINGTON WAY

12741 S PINE VILLA DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 12741 S PINE VILLA DR

SR 1371  FAITH MEADOWS LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 1371 FAITH MEADOWS LN

322 E FRAZIER AVE LIBERTY NC 27298 322 E FRAZIER AVE

214  ENGLISH CT TRINITY NC 27370 214 ENGLISH CT

6573  GREEN MEADOW CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6573 GREEN MEADOW CT

6865  SAINT JULIAN WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6865 SAINT JULIAN WAY

417  MANGUM CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 417 MANGUM CT

201  ARMSTRONG CT ARCHDALE NC 27263 201 ARMSTRONG CT

5705  MARTINIQUE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5705 MARTINIQUE LN

JR 4659  RIVEROAKS DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4659 RIVEROAKS DR

108  SHINING WAY TRINITY NC 27370 108 SHINING WAY

600 N CURRIE DR SANFORD NC 27330 600 N CURRIE DR

4659  RIVEROAKS DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4659 RIVEROAKS DR

504  WADE DR SANFORD NC 27330 504 WADE DR

216  LIBERTY RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 216 LIBERTY RD

626  ANGUS CT SANFORD NC 27332 626 ANGUS CT

5309  TIMBER RIDGE DR SANFORD NC 27332 5309 TIMBER RIDGE DR

374  LEGACY FALLS DR S CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 374 LEGACY FALLS DR S

6  POHL PL FORT BRAGG NC 28307 6 POHL PL

347  BRENTMOOR DR   #137 RAEFORD NC 28376 347 BRENTMOOR DR # 137

2151  LYSTRA RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 2151 LYSTRA RD

552  J S WATERS SCHOOL RD GOLDSTON NC 27252 PO BOX 393

385  INDIAN ORCHARD RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 385 INDIAN ORCHARD RD

5577  LAKE JUNO RD LIBERTY NC 27298 5577 LAKE JUNO RD

1410  BOWERS STORE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 1410 BOWERS STORE RD

610  BARKER RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 610 BARKER RD

JR 3420  MCLAURIN RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 3420 MCLAURIN RD

366  COLERIDGE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 366 COLERIDGE RD

791  PINE FOREST SOUTH DR SILER CITY NC 27344 791 PINE FOREST SOUTH DR

1240  LAMONT NORWOOD RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1240 LAMONT NORWOOD RD

700  CAROLINA MEADOWS VLG   #340 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 700 CAROLINA MEADOWS VLG # 340

1599  MOUNT GILEAD CHURCH RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1599 MOUNT GILEAD CHURCH RD

405  O KELLY CHAPEL RD DURHAM NC 27713 405 O KELLY CHAPEL RD

831  PITTSBORO FIRE TOWER RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 831 PITTSBORO FIRE TOWER RD

257  SILENE PITTSBORO NC 27312 257 SILENE

JR 421  HILLANDALE RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 421 HILLANDALE RD

270  COUNTRY LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 270 COUNTRY LN

9015  NC 751 HWY DURHAM NC 27713 9015 NC 751 HWY

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9103188879 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102768057 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 8282753040 U

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 8287775901 W

E LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9164754111 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 8284326888 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

TRINITY NC 27370 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3212174926 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8649071387 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8036406152 B

ARCHDALE NC 27263 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

SANFORD NC 27330 7044670866 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197212303 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 B

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

FORT BRAGG NC 28307 8285788832 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 8283026059 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9198022904 W

GOLDSTON NC 272520393 9198984135 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9199421512 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 U

SILER CITY NC 27344 9196630420 W

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 9198372430 W

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 9197046935 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197046763 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197425972 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9199333797 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9199339077 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196323089 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9195442058 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9192544702 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9196996212 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 85 NC Y 12/15/2006 |TR| TRINITY 51

UN F 46 ND Y 5/6/2019 |06-89| 06

UN M 44 Y 3/13/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN F 85 NC Y 10/22/2010 |06-89| 06

UN U 67 NC Y 1/20/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL M 39 NC Y 1/28/2019 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

UN U 46 Y 3/12/2022 |01-16| 01 EL

NL F 68 NY Y 3/28/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL F 36 NY Y 3/31/2022 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

UN F 74 NC Y 4/7/2022 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL U 36 Y 2/25/2022 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

UN F 47 WV Y 3/10/2022 |04| 04 L

NL M 72 NC Y 1/12/2018 |GR| GRANT

NL F 35 NJ Y 10/9/2018 |LB| LIBERTY 25

UN U 42 Y 3/22/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 27 NC Y 9/10/2018 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL F 35 VA Y 2/7/2022 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL F 29 SC N 1/7/2022 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

HL M 22 Y 1/13/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 24 TN Y 2/11/2022 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

NL U 44 Y 3/24/2022 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN M 57 NC Y 7/18/2019 |TR| TRINITY 10

UN F 50 NC Y 8/14/2017 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL U 40 Y 3/24/2022 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL M 73 IL Y 4/27/2007 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

UN F 35 NC Y 12/4/2019 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 32 Y 3/18/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 30 NC Y 4/7/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 30 Y 2/2/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL M 21 NY Y 1/10/2022 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 SL

HL F 41 Y 3/9/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 56 NC Y 4/3/1984 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 68 Y 2/27/1986 |GLD118| GOLDSTON

NL F 71 Y 4/4/1986 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN U 67 Y 1/30/2022 |LB| LIBERTY

NL F 51 Y 10/2/1992 |30| HICKORY MOUNTAIN

NL M 55 Y 10/4/1992 |9| BONLEE

NL M 80 Y 4/11/1994 |9| BONLEE

NL F 53 Y 10/14/1994 |85| WEST SILER CITY

NL F 46 NC Y 5/15/1995 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL F 68 Y 7/13/1995 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 90 NC Y 12/12/1995 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 79 NY Y 3/21/1996 |15| BYNUM

NL F 62 Y 3/27/1996 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

UN U 44 Y 3/16/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 66 Y 10/1/1996 |15| BYNUM

UN M 45 Y 1/25/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 72 LA Y 11/1/2008 |42| NEW HOPE

UN M 90 NC Y 3/23/2000 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

THOMASVILLE 9 19B 19B 29

9 16A 16A 24

9 19B 19B 29

9 16A 16A 24

9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

EAST LAURINBURG 9 16A 16A 24

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 19B 19B 29

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 25

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

70 5

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

78 5

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

70 1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

78 5

54 5

70 5

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

70 5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

78 5

70 5

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

78 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

70 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

COUNTY

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

2 FIRE #02

1ST SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

COUNTY

5TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

1 1ST SANITARY

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

51 THOMASVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

EL EAST LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1937 |28| |28|

N 1976 |09| |09|

N 1978 |34| |34|

N 1937 |08| |08|

N 1955 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1983 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1976 |06| |06|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1986 |G5| |G5|

N 1948 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1986 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1950 |21| |21|

N 1987 |23| |23|

N 1980 |01| |01|

N 1995 |G5| |G5|

N 1987 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1993 |CC27| |CC27|

N 2000 |03| |03|

N 1998 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1978 |29| |29|

N 1965 |37| |37|

N 1972 |D| |D|

N 1982 |29| |29|

N 1949 |B| |B|

N 1987 |03| |03|

N 1990 |E| |E|

N 1992 |A| |A|

N 1992 |78| |78|

N 2001 |G11| |G11|

N 1981 |06| |06|

N 1966 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1954 |18| |18|

N 1951 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1955 |23| |23|

N 1971 |30| |30|

N 1967 |9| |9|

N 1942 |9| |9|

N 1969 |85| |85|

N 1976 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1954 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1932 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1943 |15| |15|

N 1960 |75| |75|

N 1978 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1956 |15| |15|

N 1977 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1950 |42| |42|

N 1932 |75| |75|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AX32525 AX000032525 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 51583 A ACTIVE AV

AX36662 AX000036662 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 93436 A ACTIVE AV

AX37885 AX000037885 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 126033 A ACTIVE AV

AX38843 AX000038843 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170507 A ACTIVE AV

AX40714 AX000040714 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 130394 A ACTIVE AV

AX40715 AX000040715 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 134783 A ACTIVE AV

AX41616 AX000041616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 158443 A ACTIVE AP

AX42261 AX000042261 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 165091 A ACTIVE AV

AX42262 AX000042262 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 164964 A ACTIVE AP

AX42683 AX000042683 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 168915 A ACTIVE AV

AX43310 AX000043310 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 100084 A ACTIVE AP

AX4380 AX000004380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 4639 A ACTIVE AP

AX43989 AX000043989 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 100763 A ACTIVE AV

AX44040 AX000044040 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 126367 A ACTIVE AV

AX44555 AX000044555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30056179 A ACTIVE AP

AX48066 AX000048066 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 104863 A ACTIVE AP

AX48130 AX000048130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 104930 A ACTIVE AV

AX48866 AX000048866 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 171391 A ACTIVE AV

AX49376 AX000049376 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257260 A ACTIVE AV

AX50236 AX000050236 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 146134 A ACTIVE AV

AX50387 AX000050387 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 136323 A ACTIVE AV

AX50579 AX000050579 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171094 A ACTIVE AV

AX50801 AX000050801 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171048 A ACTIVE AV

AX50844 AX000050844 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 108947 A ACTIVE AV

AX51108 AX000051108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 109427 A ACTIVE AV

AX51217 AX000051217 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 146146 A ACTIVE AV

AX52685 AX000052685 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 111776 A ACTIVE AV

AX52691 AX000052691 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234920 A ACTIVE AN

AX52843 AX000052843 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 112018 A ACTIVE AV

AX53162 AX000053162 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30055780 A ACTIVE AV

AX53609 AX000053609 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 124990 A ACTIVE AV

AX53885 AX000053885 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 130793 A ACTIVE AV

AX5394 AX000005394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 6599 A ACTIVE AV

AX55465 AX000055465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 150849 A ACTIVE AV

AX55816 AX000055816 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 116483 A ACTIVE AP

AX57564 AX000057564 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 209946 A ACTIVE AV

AX57625 AX000057625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 119314 A ACTIVE AP

AX59199 AX000059199 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 121849 A ACTIVE AV

AX59686 AX000059686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 122551 A ACTIVE AP

AX59810 AX000059810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 122735 A ACTIVE AP

AX60022 AX000060022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233666 A ACTIVE AV

AX60104 AX000060104 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 939540 A ACTIVE AV

AX60528 AX000060528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 123761 A ACTIVE AV

AX60529 AX000060529 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 123764 A ACTIVE AV

AX61175 AX000061175 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171007 A ACTIVE AV

AX61623 AX000061623 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171076 A ACTIVE AV

AX61696 AX000061696 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 150321 A ACTIVE AV

AX62077 AX000062077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233486 A ACTIVE AV

AX62346 AX000062346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 126580 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FLANNERY ANNE HELEN

VERIFIED WHITNEY DAVID JOHN

VERIFIED HILL JOHN EDWARD

VERIFIED PEREZ PAUL DANIEL

VERIFIED UPTMOR JENNIFER OWENS

VERIFIED UPTMOR PHILLIP HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FRENCH NICHOLAS AARON

VERIFIED HOSTERMAN WILLIAM RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSTERMAN JOANNE MARIE

VERIFIED MAYNOR KYLE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL TAMSEY PHILLIPS

VERIFICATION PENDING DEATON THOMAS GOODE

VERIFIED JOHNSON LOUISA MAY

VERIFIED HILL YUH DOROTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTRONG MARSHA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HART CHRISTOPHER DAVID

VERIFIED BUONOCORE SUSAN

VERIFIED HAYWOOD KRISTYN HURT

VERIFIED THOMAS RYAN DENNIS

VERIFIED YOUNG PHILIP SCOTT

VERIFIED PETTY BRIAN JAMES

VERIFIED PITMAN CHARLES JOSEPH

VERIFIED CHOPP DANIEL LARRY

VERIFIED CHOPP JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED MAYFIELD CHRISTINE B

VERIFIED WILSON ASHLEY WILLETT

VERIFIED BOUKNIGHT CARLOS ALLAN

UNVERIFIED NEW BRIDGES EDWIN EARL

VERIFIED HIGDON DANNY LEE

VERIFIED WHITAKER GARY ROBERT

VERIFIED FRANK MEAGAN MOORE

VERIFIED PALMITER CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED GILLILAND RONALD ALLEN

VERIFIED BRADY JOE LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING STRONG DIANE MARIE

VERIFIED ORDONEZ-VALDEZ ALFRED JOSE

VERIFICATION PENDING HITTEL DEBORAH ANNE

VERIFIED SANDOVAL URIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DEVITA ROBERT GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING DEVITA MARY CHRISTINE

VERIFIED MARTIN JODECI MARKEL

VERIFIED TURPEN ROBERT GORDON

VERIFIED VEITH DAVID BRUCE

VERIFIED COHEN ALLAN MARK

VERIFIED MAY KARLIE BETH

VERIFIED APPERSON EMILY ANN

VERIFIED CLARK AMANDA KATHLEEN

VERIFIED FARRAR JOEY FITZGERALD

VERIFIED WILLETT ELIZABETH CLARE

L M N O P Q
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
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YTD PC MASTER

87  WHISPERING PINES MH PARK CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 87 WHISPERING PINES MH PARK

460  HICKORY TRACE LN DURHAM NC 27713 460 HICKORY TRACE LN

135  E GOODWIN RD APEX NC 27523 135 E GOODWIN RD

144  MOORE ST SILER CITY NC 27344 144 MOORE ST

1198 N PEA RIDGE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1198 N PEA RIDGE RD

1198 N PEA RIDGE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1198 N PEA RIDGE RD

65  HENLEY RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 65 HENLEY RD

SR 11045  DAVID STONE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 11045 DAVID STONE DR

11045  DAVID STONE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 11045 DAVID STONE DR

1610  ANDREWS STORE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1610 ANDREWS STORE RD

173  CARDINAL CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 173 CARDINAL CT

385  INDIAN ORCHARD RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 385 INDIAN ORCHARD RD

1419  MORRIS RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1419 MORRIS RD

135  E GOODWIN RD APEX NC 27523 135 EARL GOODWIN RD

1780  DIXIE FARM RD SANFORD NC 27332 1780 DIXIE FARM RD

1288  BEAL RD GOLDSTON NC 27252 1288 BEAL RD

19027  STONE BRK CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 19027 STONE BRK

6053  PISGAH COVERED BRG RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 6053 PISGAH COVERED BRG RD

7979  MCCORMICK BRIDGE RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 7979 MCCORMICK BRIDGE RD

51  RAYMOND RIDGE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 51 RAYMOND RIDGE RD

2234  WALTER BRIGHT RD SANFORD NC 27330 2234 WALTER BRIGHT RD

74309  HASELL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 74309 HASELL

233  WILDWIND DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 11312 US 15 501 N

233  WILDWIND DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 233 WILDWIND DR

4065  HAMLETS CHAPEL RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 4065 HAMLETS CHAPEL RD

274  JERRY FRYE RD BENNETT NC 27208 274 JERRY FRYE RD

1707  HADLEY MILL RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 11312 US 15 501 N

1187  KILDEE CHURCH RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 342 PINE COURT DR

511 W FOURTH ST   #B18 SILER CITY NC 27344 511 W FOURTH ST # B18

II 113  ZION CHURCH RD SANFORD NC 27330 113 ZION CHURCH RD

514 N FIR AVE SILER CITY NC 27344 514 N FIR AVE

600  STAGE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 600 STAGE RD

2270  BONLEE CARBONTON RD GOLDSTON NC 27252 2270 BONLEE CARBONTON RD

436 W GREENHILL RD SILER CITY NC 27344 436 W GREENHILL RD

12056  NC 902 HWY BEAR CREEK NC 27207 12056 NC 902 HWY

207  PINE VALLEY CT LIBERTY NC 27298 207 PINE VALLEY CT

109  QUARTER GATE TRCE CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 109 QUARTER GATE TRCE

50  LORI LN SILER CITY NC 27344 50 LORI LN

50023  BROGDEN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 50023 BROGDEN

50023  BROGDEN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 50023 BROGDEN

3422  OLD 421 RD LIBERTY NC 27298 3422 OLD 421 RD

SR 661  CAMERON HILL RD CAMERON NC 28326 PO BOX 3501

289  BECKINGHAM LOOP CARY NC 27519 289 BECKINGHAM LOOP

720  BRADHURST PL CARY NC 27519 720 BRADHURST PL

74  BYNUM BEACH RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 74 BYNUM BEACH RD

114  OLIVER LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 114 OLIVER LN

4364  OLD US 421  N SILER CITY NC 27344 4364 OLD US 421 N

731 W KIVETT ST   #20A ASHEBORO NC 27203 731 W KIVETT ST # 20A

137  CLOVERDALE DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 137 CLOVERDALE DR

R S T U V W
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21036
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21045
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21047
21048
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21060
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YTD PC MASTER

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9194443472 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9198189937 W

APEX NC 27523 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196378267 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9199232489 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9197574123 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9193604670 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9192762273 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196321767 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9199421512 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9197493447 W

APEX NC 27502 A

SANFORD NC 27332 9194984362 W

GOLDSTON NC 27252 9195480676 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9199297779 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 8084260087 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197743025 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

SUITE 107 130 CHAPEL HILL NC 275176375 2313308434 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2313301728 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9199184044 W

BENNETT NC 27208 9197990806 W

STE 107 CHAPEL HILL NC 275176377 9844841293 B

SILER CITY NC 273447809 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 2316202058 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197046278 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9198370201 W

GOLDSTON NC 27252 9195456737 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197424880 B

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 9196191505 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9192609661 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9999999999 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9192404851 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9192404851 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 B

SANFORD NC 273313501 9199357315 W

CARY NC 27519 9194398199 W

CARY NC 27519 9192675182 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 75 PA Y 7/25/2000 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 59 DC Y 11/29/2001 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

NL M 60 MN Y 6/7/2012 |42| NEW HOPE

NL U 38 Y 1/7/2022 |85| WEST SILER CITY

NL F 49 TX Y 6/10/2013 |42| NEW HOPE

NL M 51 TX Y 10/20/2014 |42| NEW HOPE

UN M 36 NC Y 12/9/2019 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 80 OH Y 10/9/2020 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN F 78 OH Y 10/9/2020 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 37 NC Y 8/21/2021 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 60 VA Y 9/22/2004 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL M 75 Y 3/15/1978 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 48 IL Y 10/6/2004 |15| BYNUM

UN F 62 Y 6/7/2012 |42| NEW HOPE

NL F 53 Y 4/5/2022 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 34 NC Y 3/31/2006 |GLD118| GOLDSTON

NL F 77 NY Y 2/27/2006 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 37 NC Y 1/10/2012 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 35 Y 12/29/2021 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11

NL M 62 IN Y 4/19/2017 |21| HADLEY

NL M 33 NC Y 7/7/2015 |GLD118| GOLDSTON

NL M 80 Y 2/26/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 69 MI Y 2/22/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 59 MI Y 10/1/2007 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 71 GA Y 11/7/2007 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN F 33 NC Y 4/20/2017 |CRD118| CROSSROADS

NL M 50 NC Y 4/15/2008 |30| HICKORY MOUNTAIN

UN M 68 NC Y 3/23/2022 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL M 78 MI Y 5/2/2008 |85| WEST SILER CITY SC

UN M 46 Y 3/7/2022 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL F 32 NC Y 5/5/2012 |85| WEST SILER CITY SC

NL M 33 NC Y 6/30/2014 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL M 58 NC Y 4/3/1984 |CRD118| CROSSROADS

NL M 85 NC Y 7/18/2018 |85| WEST SILER CITY

NL F 61 PA Y 10/30/2008 |9| BONLEE

HL M 31 CA Y 1/4/2019 |LB| LIBERTY 25

UN F 45 IN Y 6/23/2010 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

HL M 41 OC Y 4/1/2011 |85| WEST SILER CITY

NL M 75 NY Y 8/9/2011 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 72 NY Y 8/30/2011 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 29 Y 2/2/2022 |LB| LIBERTY

NL M 75 IL Y 11/23/2021 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN M 75 PA Y 2/1/2012 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL M 79 CT Y 2/1/2012 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN F 29 Y 2/19/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

UN F 28 Y 2/24/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN U 29 Y 4/20/2018 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL M 58 NC Y 1/19/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 39 Y 8/30/2012 |30| HICKORY MOUNTAIN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

9 12B 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

SILER CITY SC3 SILER CITY 3RD DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

SILER CITY SC3 SILER CITY 3RD DIST 9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

78 5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

78 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

70 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

COUNTY

4TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

5TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

ASHEBORO

5TH SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1947 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1963 |75| |75|

N 1962 |42| |42|

N 1984 |85| |85|

N 1973 |42| |42|

N 1971 |42| |42|

N 1986 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1942 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1944 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1985 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1962 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1947 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1974 |15| |15|

N 1960 |42| |42|

N 1969 |E| |E|

N 1988 |18| |18|

N 1945 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1985 |40| |40|

N 1987 |G11| |G11|

N 1960 |21| |21|

N 1989 |45| |45|

N 1942 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1953 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1963 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1951 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1989 |6| |6|

N 1972 |30| |30|

N 1954 |31| |31|

N 1944 |85| |85|

N 1976 |B| |B|

N 1990 |85| |85|

N 1989 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1937 |85| |85|

N 1961 |9| |9|

N 1991 |23| |23|

N 1977 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1981 |85| |85|

N 1947 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1950 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1993 |23| |23|

N 1947 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1947 |75| |75|

N 1943 |75| |75|

N 1993 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1994 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1993 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1964 |07| |07|

N 1983 |30| |30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043
21044
21045
21046
21047
21048
21049
21050
21051
21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
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YTD PC MASTER

AX62377 AX000062377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 126632 A ACTIVE AV

AX62919 AX000062919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 127511 A ACTIVE AV

AX63731 AX000063731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 128828 A ACTIVE AV

AX64269 AX000064269 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170527 A ACTIVE AV

AX6458 AX000006458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 8726 A ACTIVE AV

AX65594 AX000065594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 160337 A ACTIVE AV

AX65666 AX000065666 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 131921 A ACTIVE AV

AX65742 AX000065742 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 132042 A ACTIVE AP

AX65976 AX000065976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 132476 A ACTIVE AV

AX66119 AX000066119 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 132752 A ACTIVE AV

AX66124 AX000066124 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 132757 A ACTIVE AV

AX67072 AX000067072 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 134601 A ACTIVE AV

AX67604 AX000067604 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 135599 A ACTIVE AV

AX67639 AX000067639 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 135668 A ACTIVE AV

AX68382 AX000068382 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 19 CHATHAM 137011 A ACTIVE AP

AX69504 AX000069504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233389 A ACTIVE AV

AX69573 AX000069573 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 139986 A ACTIVE AP

AX69829 AX000069829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 193051 A ACTIVE AV

AX69839 AX000069839 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 139715 A ACTIVE AV

AX70140 AX000070140 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 140270 A ACTIVE AV

AX70264 AX000070264 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 140547 A ACTIVE AV

AX70345 AX000070345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 140724 A ACTIVE AV

AX70476 AX000070476 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 140996 A ACTIVE AV

AX70990 AX000070990 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 141993 A ACTIVE AV

AX71352 AX000071352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 142632 A ACTIVE AV

AX71438 AX000071438 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 142779 A ACTIVE AV

AX72016 AX000072016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 143889 A ACTIVE AV

AX72184 AX000072184 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 145779 A ACTIVE AV

AX72918 AX000072918 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 145534 A ACTIVE AV

AX73073 AX000073073 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 145845 A ACTIVE AP

AX73095 AX000073095 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 145885 A ACTIVE AP

AX73264 AX000073264 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171004 A ACTIVE AV

AX73534 AX000073534 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 146655 A ACTIVE AP

AX73739 AX000073739 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 146963 A ACTIVE AV

AX73892 AX000073892 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055602 A ACTIVE AV

AX73946 AX000073946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 147357 A ACTIVE AV

AX74754 AX000074754 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 148878 A ACTIVE AV

AX75169 AX000075169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 149385 A ACTIVE AV

AX75503 AX000075503 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 150110 A ACTIVE AV

AX76995 AX000076995 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234261 A ACTIVE AV

AX77259 AX000077259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 154045 A ACTIVE AV

AX77678 AX000077678 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 154939 A ACTIVE AP

AX77759 AX000077759 REP LIB REP to LIB 19 CHATHAM 155101 A ACTIVE AP

AX77880 AX000077880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 155357 A ACTIVE AV

AX77881 AX000077881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 155358 A ACTIVE AV

AX78145 AX000078145 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 155735 A ACTIVE AP

AX78146 AX000078146 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 155736 A ACTIVE AV

AX78150 AX000078150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 155740 A ACTIVE AV

AX78384 AX000078384 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 156202 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED HOWARD BRADLEY JASON

VERIFIED WILFLEY ROSS DAVIS PINDALL

VERIFIED EBEL COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED LEE KIANA LATIA

VERIFIED HORTON TODD LEE

VERIFIED SOTO ERICA VARGAS

VERIFIED RAY ALLIE CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING JUNKROSKI MICHELLE LARGURA

VERIFIED MURPHY LOIS KATHERINE

VERIFIED BROWN RENEE ANDERSON

VERIFIED BROWN CHARLES SAVILLE

VERIFIED VICENTE MICHAEL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MCKENZIE JOHNNY BLUE

VERIFIED PERSON ASHLEY RENAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PANKOW GEORGE ANDREW

VERIFIED WHEELER ROBERT THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSSELMAN ARTHUR C

VERIFIED ALLEN JESUS LUIS ALVAREZ

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHANA LYNN

VERIFIED KECK LAUREN WEBSTER

VERIFIED BEAVERS CALEB SCOTT

VERIFIED GABRIELE JOHN PHILIP

VERIFIED WHITE FREDERICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON MELVILLE RAY

VERIFIED SHEEDY NIALL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED BEAVERS BETHANY JACOBS

VERIFIED BROWER JASMINE MYEISHAI

VERIFIED HUBBARD MICHELLE RENEE

VERIFIED NIELSEN MARGUERITE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEILL LAURA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN MICHAEL ROSS

VERIFIED LATEEF SANA A

VERIFICATION PENDING BAHLMAN GERALD RAYMOND

VERIFIED HOBACK EMILY REBECCA

VERIFIED RUTER THOMAS

VERIFIED GIARDINO MARK COSMO

VERIFIED WALDEN XAVIER JAMES

VERIFIED HEADEN DARREN JEROME

VERIFIED LEE DYLAN THOMAS

VERIFIED YORK CHRISTOPHER DALTON

VERIFIED SCOTT JOSHUA ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILEY JASMINE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MERE JESSICA MARIANELLA

VERIFIED REINHORN STACEY ANN

VERIFIED REINHORN CHARLES LEONARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDLE KOLBY DAVISON

VERIFIED RICKMAN DAVID REID

VERIFIED DAY HSER NAY HTOO

VERIFIED WILKIE COSETTE LAURIE MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

223  EDWARDS HILL CHURCH RD SILER CITY NC 27344 223 EDWARDS HILL CHURCH RD

103  POLKS PL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 103 POLKS PL

41 S FARNLEIGH DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 41 S FARNLEIGH DR

1208  RED SUNSET PL SILER CITY NC 27344 300 LAUREL SPRINGS DR

225  JOHN HORTON RD APEX NC 27523 225 JOHN HORTON RD

106 S TENTH AVE SILER CITY NC 27344 106 S TENTH AVE

23  FALLENWOOD LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 23 FALLENWOOD LN

315  ASHDOWN FOREST LN CARY NC 27519 315 ASHDOWN FOREST LN

415  WINTERCREST  E PITTSBORO NC 27312 415 FEARRINGTON POST

9  BIRCHTREE CIR   #904 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9 BIRCHTREE CIR # 904

JR 9  BIRCHTREE CIR   #904 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9 BIRCHTREE CIR # 904

1603  DUET DR SILER CITY NC 27344 1603 DUET DR

545  RUNNING SPRINGS DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 545 RUNNING SPRINGS DR

213  SANDSTONE DR SILER CITY NC 27344 213 SANDSTONE DR

88  SPRING HOLLOW CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 88 SPRING HOLLOW CT

5577  LAKE JUNO RD LIBERTY NC 27298 5577 LAKE JUNO RD

III 737  BUCKHORN RD MONCURE NC 27559 737 BUCKHORN RD

7867  US HWY 64  E RAMSEUR NC 27316 7867 US HWY 64 E

621 E ELEVENTH ST SILER CITY NC 27344 621 E 11TH ST

983  INDIAN CREEK ESTS GOLDSTON NC 27252 983 INDIAN CREEK ESTS

8106  SILER CITY GLENDON RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 910 HERB BEAVERS RD

98  COPPER LANTERN DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 98 COPPER LANTERN DR

II 350  SHADDOX DR NEW HILL NC 27562 350 SHADDOX DR

JR 1419  MORRIS RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1419 MORRIS RD

1213  CEDAR GROVE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1213 CEDAR GROVE RD

8106  SILER CITY GLENDON RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 1107 JOHNNY SHAW RD

1409 E ELEVENTH ST   #4H SILER CITY NC 27344 1409 E ELEVENTH ST # 4H

780  TOBACCO RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 780 TOBACCO RD

501  GARENDON DR CARY NC 27519 501 GARENDON DR

30108  VILLAGE PARK DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 30108 VILLAGE PARK DR

32  OLD HICKORY PITTSBORO NC 27312 32 OLD HICKORY

25  WINDING RIDGE RD DURHAM NC 27713 322 PRINCESS PL

19212  STONE BRK CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 19212 STONE BRK

545  RUNNING SPRINGS DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 545 RUNNING SPRINGS DR

772  TROON CIR SANFORD NC 27332 772 TROON CIR

74  COLONIAL RIDGE DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 74 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

507 N THIRD AVE   #C SILER CITY NC 27344 507 N THIRD AVE # C

320 W ELEVENTH ST   #301C SILER CITY NC 27344 320 W ELEVENTH ST # 301C

469  ALSTON BRIDGE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 469 ALSTON BRIDGE RD

3720  MACON FARM RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 3720 MACON FARM RD

78  NEW RHODODENDRON CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 78 NEW RHODODENDRON

2301  STOCKYARD RD STALEY NC 27355 2301 STOCKYARD RD

1417  BETASSO DR CARY NC 27519 1417 BETASSO DR

50010  BROGDEN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 50010 BROGDEN

50010  BROGDEN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 50010 BROGDEN

2445  ED CLAPP RD SILER CITY NC 27344 2445 ED CLAPP RD

III 225  STILL WATERS DR SILER CITY NC 27344 225 STILL WATERS DR

48  ROBERT LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 48 ROBERT LN

16331  NC 902 HWY BEAR CREEK NC 27207 22076 NC  902 HWY
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YTD PC MASTER

SILER CITY NC 27344 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 7045341061 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 3524949635 W

APT 316 DURHAM NC 277136716 B

APEX NC 27523 9193627018 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 8573193306 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9199514419 W

CARY NC 27519 9194667504 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 7709888400 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9195422064 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9195422064 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197993962 O

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196420086 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197046506 O

PITTSBORO NC 27312 5859759699 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

MONCURE NC 27559 9196976155 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 O

SILER CITY NC 273441915 9109867019 W

GOLDSTON NC 27252 9195454313 W

SILER CITY NC 273448895 9195482274 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 3303474257 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 9196632124 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9192600091 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9195185407 W

MONCURE NC 27559 9199302384 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9199302123 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9195908313 W

CARY NC 27519 9044723450 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 7036266705 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 5403531804 W

MORRISVILLE NC 275605211 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 8455983039 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196420086 W

SANFORD NC 27332 5137066040 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 4102070353 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197998017 B

SILER CITY NC 27344 9195482920 B

SILER CITY NC 27344 9192009803 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9194419354 B

STALEY NC 27355 9197045596 B

CARY NC 27519 9199232089 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9198697887 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9198697887 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9199304548 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197990959 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9849995041 A

BENNETT NC 272089115 9199309747 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 43 NC Y 9/5/2012 |9| BONLEE

UN M 38 NC Y 10/2/2012 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 63 MS Y 10/30/2012 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL U 27 Y 1/10/2022 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL M 60 NC Y 3/31/1980 |42| NEW HOPE

HL F 26 NC Y 3/19/2020 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL F 26 NC Y 1/21/2014 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 52 IN Y 1/30/2014 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL F 82 KY Y 4/3/2014 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 72 IL Y 4/16/2014 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 72 IL Y 4/16/2014 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

HL M 26 GA Y 10/10/2014 |85| WEST SILER CITY SC

NL M 53 NC Y 3/19/2015 |21| HADLEY

NL F 25 NC Y 4/1/2015 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL M 52 NY Y 9/11/2015 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL U 24 Y 1/10/2022 |LB| LIBERTY

NL M 57 SC Y 6/8/2000 |MON113| MONCURE

HL M 25 NC Y 4/22/2016 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL F 24 NC Y 3/24/2016 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL F 24 NC Y 4/19/2016 |GLD118| GOLDSTON

NL M 24 NC Y 5/11/2016 |CRD118| CROSSROADS

NL M 68 CT Y 5/31/2016 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 50 VA Y 6/17/2016 |MON113| MONCURE

NL M 56 NC Y 8/12/2016 |15| BYNUM

NL M 41 OC Y 9/15/2016 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 25 NC Y 9/20/2016 |CRD118| CROSSROADS

UN F 26 NC Y 10/14/2016 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL F 29 GA Y 10/14/2016 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 85 IL Y 1/24/2017 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL F 66 NY Y 3/7/2017 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 52 VA Y 3/10/2017 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL U 33 Y 2/19/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

NL M 77 DC Y 6/23/2017 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 46 IA Y 7/31/2017 |21| HADLEY

NL M 61 OH Y 2/14/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL M 64 MD Y 9/6/2017 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL M 26 NC Y 2/20/2018 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL M 57 NC Y 3/13/2018 |85| WEST SILER CITY SC

NL M 22 NC Y 5/2/2018 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL M 23 NC Y 3/15/2022 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN M 22 NC Y 1/2/2019 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 31 NC Y 4/4/2019 |85| WEST SILER CITY

HL F 54 Y 4/23/2019 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL F 70 NM Y 5/22/2019 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 80 WA Y 5/22/2019 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 21 NC Y 12/29/2017 |3| ALBRIGHT

NL M 21 NC Y 12/8/2017 |3| ALBRIGHT

UN M 21 Y 12/28/2017 |15| BYNUM

NL F 21 NC Y 7/17/2019 |9| BONLEE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC1 SILER CITY 1ST DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC5 SILER CITY 5TH DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC3 SILER CITY 3RD DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

SILER CITY SC2 SILER CITY 2ND DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC1 SILER CITY 1ST DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC2 SILER CITY 2ND DIST 9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC3 SILER CITY 3RD DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

78 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

78 5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

COUNTY

2ND SCHOOL

COUNTY

4TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

COUNTY

2ND SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1979 |9| |9|

N 1984 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1959 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1995 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1962 |42| |42|

N 1996 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1996 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1970 |75| |75|

N 1940 |78| |78|

N 1950 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1950 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1996 |85| |85|

N 1969 |21| |21|

N 1997 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1970 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1998 |23| |23|

N 1965 |20| |20|

N 1997 |31| |31|

N 1998 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 1998 |24| |24|

N 1954 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1972 |20| |20|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1981 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1997 |24| |24|

N 1996 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1993 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1937 |75| |75|

N 1956 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1970 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1989 |75| |75|

N 1945 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1976 |21| |21|

N 1961 |E| |E|

N 1958 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1996 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1965 |85| |85|

N 2000 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1999 |17| |17|

N 2000 |78| |78|

N 1991 |85| |85|

N 1968 |75| |75|

N 1952 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1942 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 2001 |3| |3|

N 2001 |3| |3|

N 2001 |15| |15|

N 2001 |9| |9|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21071
21072
21073
21074
21075
21076
21077
21078
21079
21080
21081
21082
21083
21084
21085
21086
21087
21088
21089
21090
21091
21092
21093
21094
21095
21096
21097
21098
21099
21100
21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106
21107
21108
21109
21110
21111
21112
21113
21114
21115
21116
21117
21118
21119
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YTD PC MASTER

AX78560 AX000078560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 156528 A ACTIVE AV

AX78730 AX000078730 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 156818 A ACTIVE AV

AX78796 AX000078796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 156963 A ACTIVE AV

AX78899 AX000078899 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 157175 A ACTIVE AV

AX79277 AX000079277 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 157800 A ACTIVE AV

AX79536 AX000079536 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 158342 A ACTIVE AV

AX80678 AX000080678 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 160333 A ACTIVE AP

AX80862 AX000080862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 160764 A ACTIVE AV

AX80863 AX000080863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 160765 A ACTIVE AV

AX82691 AX000082691 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 164949 A ACTIVE AV

AX83015 AX000083015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 165554 A ACTIVE AV

AX83411 AX000083411 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 166281 A ACTIVE AV

AX84007 AX000084007 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 167396 A ACTIVE AV

AX84132 AX000084132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 167624 A ACTIVE AV

AX84407 AX000084407 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 168152 A ACTIVE AV

AX84799 AX000084799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 168847 A ACTIVE AV

AX84832 AX000084832 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 168908 A ACTIVE AV

AX85229 AX000085229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 169627 A ACTIVE AV

AX85272 AX000085272 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 169704 A ACTIVE AP

AX85338 AX000085338 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 169860 A ACTIVE AV

AX85436 AX000085436 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170051 A ACTIVE AV

AX85466 AX000085466 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170095 A ACTIVE AV

AX9194 AX000009194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 14202 A ACTIVE AV

AX9195 AX000009195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 14204 A ACTIVE AV

AY40545 AY000040545 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170747 A ACTIVE AV

BB112971 BB000112971 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170419 A ACTIVE AV

BC47882 BC000047882 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940588 A ACTIVE AV

BC55846 BC000055846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 229428 A ACTIVE A1

BC56956 BC000056956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76824 A ACTIVE AV

BC60895 BC000060895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261717 A ACTIVE AN

BD142376 BD000142376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233367 A ACTIVE AV

BD65613 BD000065613 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 143578 A ACTIVE AV

BE106924 BE000106924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 108258 A ACTIVE AV

BE108673 BE000108673 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 110194 A ACTIVE AP

BE11049 BE000011049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 9063 A ACTIVE AV

BE120395 BE000120395 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 125193 A ACTIVE A1

BE122350 BE000122350 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174174 A ACTIVE AV

BE127594 BE000127594 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 134690 A ACTIVE AP

BE127661 BE000127661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 134774 A ACTIVE AV

BE132355 BE000132355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 140773 A ACTIVE AP

BE132786 BE000132786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30056128 A ACTIVE AP

BE135430 BE000135430 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 144874 A ACTIVE A1

BE141562 BE000141562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 156083 A ACTIVE AP

BE144548 BE000144548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257338 A ACTIVE AV

BE14585 BE000014585 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 12615 A ACTIVE AV

BE148208 BE000148208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 164456 A ACTIVE AV

BE151822 BE000151822 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261339 A ACTIVE AP

BE152040 BE000152040 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 170286 A ACTIVE AP

BE154694 BE000154694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 173507 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
21120
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
21129
21130
21131
21132
21133
21134
21135
21136
21137
21138
21139
21140
21141
21142
21143
21144
21145
21146
21147
21148
21149
21150
21151
21152
21153
21154
21155
21156
21157
21158
21159
21160
21161
21162
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21164
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21166
21167
21168
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DRUMHELLER EMMA COLUMBIA

VERIFIED HEADEN SIERRA DENISE

VERIFIED KRASNOW STEVEN JED

VERIFIED HENDRICKS LEWIS BEVIN

VERIFIED LOZADA VILLALOBOS MICHAEL

VERIFIED CORCORAN NATALIE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWD MARIA THOMAS

VERIFIED DEFREN TODD STUART

VERIFIED DEFREN SIAN FIONA

VERIFIED AUSTIN BRIAN DANIEL

VERIFIED GONZALEZ JONATHAN ELI

VERIFIED MORENO ARACELI SANDOVAL

VERIFIED SCANLAN SOOKANYA OONNAJAK

VERIFIED O'KEEFE WENDY A

VERIFIED PARROQUIN VALLEJO JENNIFER

VERIFIED MACLEAN LAUREN SOPHIE NOELLE

VERIFIED EBLE BENJAMIN

VERIFIED SMITH KATHRYN BRANTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD WILLIAM PAUL

VERIFIED GUERRERO ANTONIO DANIEL

VERIFIED DIRKS REBECCA JOY

VERIFIED CANTILLO MANUEL EDWARDO

VERIFIED POE RUSSELL DARRELL

VERIFIED POE SHAWN BROWN

VERIFIED BROWN OLIVIA RHIANNON

VERIFIED HAAS REBECCA LEIGH

VERIFIED ALTMAN EVELYN BUNDY

UNVERIFIED RYAN JULIUS LEON

VERIFIED SHIPMAN ELLA MARIA

UNVERIFIED NEW SOUTHERN ANTONIO OTTIS

VERIFIED KIM BOCK HEE

VERIFIED COONEY JOHN GOODWIN

VERIFIED SAUNDERS DEBORAH JO

VERIFICATION PENDING DEVILLIER ANGELA CORELLA

VERIFIED COGDELL CHARLES HENRY

UNVERIFIED CANNON ANTHONY WAYNE

VERIFIED BACON MARTIN ELDRIDGE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAVENY JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED VIAS JESUS RAFAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODEN LENORA JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH MICHAEL DUWAYNE

UNVERIFIED HOLMES KENNETH EDERD

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROE JAMES CORNELIUSE

VERIFIED KELLY JOAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DUMAS DONALD DAVID

VERIFIED WILSON CATHERINE SYLVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING FUMAROLA SUZANNE WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING ALCALA ALBERTO GUILLERMO

UNVERIFIED GALE KENNETH DWIGHT

L M N O P Q
21120
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
21129
21130
21131
21132
21133
21134
21135
21136
21137
21138
21139
21140
21141
21142
21143
21144
21145
21146
21147
21148
21149
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21151
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21155
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YTD PC MASTER

56  DUNLAP LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 56 DUNLAP LN

728  GEES GROVE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 728 GEES GROVE RD

594  WOODBURY    #E PITTSBORO NC 27312 594 FEARRINGTON POST

71  BIRCH HOLLOW RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 71 BIRCH HOLLOW RD

437 E FOURTH ST SILER CITY NC 27344 4017 LAUREL DR

490  BEAR TREE CRK CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 490 BEAR TREE CRK

1781  ALSTON BRIDGE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 1781 ALSTON BRIDGE RD

148  HIDDEN CREEK CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 148 HIDDEN CREEK CT

148  HIDDEN CREEK CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 148 HIDDEN CREEK CT

88  BLACK WILLOW DR APEX NC 27523 88 BLACK WILLOW DR

915  TANGLEWOOD DR SILER CITY NC 27344 915 TANGLEWOOD DR

1710  WESTMONT DR SILER CITY NC 27344 1710 WESTMONT DR

725  PENINSULA FOREST PL CARY NC 27519 725 PENINSULA FOREST PL

4606  MONTGOMERY PITTSBORO NC 27312 4606 FEARRINGTON POST

316  FONTANA CIR SILER CITY NC 27344 316 FONTANA CIR

1701  BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1701 BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY

170  T C JUSTICE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 170 T C JUSTICE RD

291  MONTEITH DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 291 MONTEITH DR

55  ERNEST TEAGUE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 55 ERNEST TEAGUE RD

99  FROSTY MEADOW DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 99 FROSTY MEADOW DR

82  SIERRA TRL PITTSBORO NC 27312 82 SIERRA TRL

1704  MONTVALE GRANT WAY CARY NC 27519 1704 MONTVALE GRANT WAY

467  SANDY BRANCH CHURCH RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 467 SANDY BRANCH CHURCH RD

467  SANDY BRANCH CHURCH RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 467 SANDY BRANCH CHURCH RD

300  DURANT    #203 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 300 DURANT # 203

500  DURANT    #203 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 500 DURANT # 203

115  MICAHS WAY N SPRING LAKE NC 28390 115 MICAHS WAY N

6930  KELLY COLTRANE DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 6930 KELLY COLTRANE DR

3995  PHILIPPI CHURCH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 3995 PHILIPPI CHURCH RD

6915  SKYHAWK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6915 SKYHAWK DR

407  FREEMONT DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 407 FREEMONT DR

275  CECYLIA CT RANDLEMAN NC 27317 275 CECYLIA CT

324  GLENBURNEY DR   #302 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 PO BOX 58552

1512  CONVERSE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1512 CONVERSE AVE

IV 2827  SKYE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2827 SKYE DR

402  BUBBLE CREEK CT   #5 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 402 BUBBLE CREEK CT # 5

1178  CRANES CREEK RD CAMERON NC 28326 1178 CRANES CREEK RD

935  MCKIMMON RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 935 MCKIMMON RD

1499  ARGON AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 1499 ARGON AVE

683  DOWFIELD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 683 DOWFIELD DR

110  LANTANA CIR SANFORD NC 27332 110 LANTANA CIR

250  STACY WEAVER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 250 STACY WEAVER DR

JR 5005  COLLINS ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 5005 COLLINS ST

7904  BUDDINGBROOK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 7904 BUDDINGBROOK DR

874  SLOCOMB RD LINDEN NC 28356 874 SLOCOMB RD

5208  MAWOOD AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5208 MAWOOD AVE

2117  ROCK AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2117 ROCK AVE

7526  BEVERLY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7526 BEVERLY DR

325  LIONSHEAD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 325 LIONSHEAD RD

R S T U V W
21120
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
21129
21130
21131
21132
21133
21134
21135
21136
21137
21138
21139
21140
21141
21142
21143
21144
21145
21146
21147
21148
21149
21150
21151
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YTD PC MASTER

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9195480284 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 3363029099 B

UNIT E PITTSBORO NC 273128527 9197048027 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 5705941716 W

DURHAM NC 277035409 3369638002 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 5137202343 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9195454299 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 4154078380 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9257084428 W

APEX NC 27523 9193633037 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9195484531 O

SILER CITY NC 27344 9197426159 O

CARY NC 27519 8054078217 O

PITTSBORO NC 273125075 3306594096 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9199300259 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9199040439 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 8043063540 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 3108197748 O

PITTSBORO NC 27312 6126388640 W

CARY NC 27519 6024030440 O

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 9195486526 W

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 9195451018 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 8283619332 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 U

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9102314052 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106352798 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283058552 9104291258 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108226587 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9104856244 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9102614259 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9108182476 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9104854402 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105271143 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9108133685 B

SANFORD NC 27332 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105874921 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105801936 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105835064 B

LINDEN NC 28356 9104247841 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107974499 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102004246 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105839450 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104832493 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21120
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
21129
21130
21131
21132
21133
21134
21135
21136
21137
21138
21139
21140
21141
21142
21143
21144
21145
21146
21147
21148
21149
21150
21151
21152
21153
21154
21155
21156
21157
21158
21159
21160
21161
21162
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NL F 21 VA Y 3/9/2018 |21| HADLEY

NL F 21 NC Y 9/1/2017 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL M 71 NY Y 8/29/2019 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL M 76 Y 9/13/2019 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

HL M 21 NC Y 9/20/2019 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL F 42 OH Y 12/3/2019 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 34 NC Y 3/19/2020 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL M 53 OC Y 4/20/2020 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 53 CA Y 4/20/2020 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

UN M 66 MI Y 10/9/2020 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

HL M 26 NC Y 10/26/2020 |85| WEST SILER CITY SC

HL F 20 NC Y 11/30/2020 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

NL F 55 Y 4/6/2021 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN F 74 MI Y 4/30/2021 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

HL F 19 NC Y 6/21/2021 |85| WEST SILER CITY

UN F 20 CA Y 8/16/2021 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 20 NC N 8/20/2021 |21| HADLEY

UN F 52 VA Y 10/15/2021 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN M 46 Y 10/22/2021 |3| ALBRIGHT

HL M 35 NJ Y 11/5/2021 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 69 MN Y 11/12/2021 |15| BYNUM

HL M 45 MI Y 11/23/2021 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL M 70 Y 1/11/1976 |9| BONLEE

NL F 66 CA Y 2/1/1979 |9| BONLEE

NL F 25 NC Y 1/27/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN U 27 Y 12/28/2021 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 73 NC Y 2/3/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 39 NC Y 4/5/2021 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

UN U 32 Y 1/3/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

UN M 32 NC Y 4/4/2022 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

UN U 72 Y 1/8/2022 |TR| TRINITY 51

NL M 80 CT Y 6/7/2006 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

NL F 69 MA Y 9/25/1992 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

UN F 55 NC Y 8/18/1995 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

NL M 69 NC Y 3/20/1972 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL M 62 SC Y 4/19/1996 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL M 68 FL Y 1/25/2022 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL M 68 Y 8/29/1996 |CC06| CROSS CREEK 06 FAY

HL M 67 PR Y 8/25/1996 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2 FAY

NL F 68 NC Y 9/21/1996 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

UN M 50 Y 3/29/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

NL M 68 GA Y 11/8/1996 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL M 44 AK Y 7/28/1997 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

UN F 57 KS Y 12/29/2021 |G5A-2| AUMAN-2-G5 FAY

NL M 68 CA Y 2/22/1972 |LO66A| LONGHILL

UN F 60 NC Y 2/9/1998 |CC24| CROSS CREEK 24 FAY

NL F 56 NC Y 3/25/2022 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

HL M 53 OC Y 5/29/1998 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL M 43 NC Y 8/20/1998 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC2 SILER CITY 2ND DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC3 SILER CITY 3RD DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 25

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

THOMASVILLE 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21120
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
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21130
21131
21132
21133
21134
21135
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54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

70 5

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

70 5

70 5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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3RD SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 THOMASVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21120
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
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N 2001 |21| |21|

N 2001 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1951 |78| |78|

N 1946 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 2001 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1980 |78| |78|

N 1988 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1969 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1969 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1956 |75| |75|

N 1996 |85| |85|

N 2002 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1967 |75| |75|

N 1948 |78| |78|

N 2003 |85| |85|

N 2002 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 2002 |21| |21|

N 1970 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1976 |3| |3|

N 1987 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1953 |15| |15|

N 1977 |75| |75|

N 1952 |9| |9|

N 1956 |9| |9|

N 1997 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1995 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1949 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1983 |22| |22|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1990 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1950 |28| |28|

N 1942 |09| |09|

N 1953 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1967 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1953 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1960 |G2| |G2|

N 1954 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1954 |CC06| |CC06|

N 1955 |G2| |G2|

N 1954 |G2| |G2|

N 1972 |E| |E|

N 1954 |G2| |G2|

N 1978 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1965 |G5| |G5|

N 1954 |G2| |G2|

N 1962 |CC24| |CC24|

N 1966 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1969 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1979 |G2| |G2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BE155766 BE000155766 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 174939 A ACTIVE AV

BE158118 BE000158118 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 177733 A ACTIVE AP

BE16215 BE000016215 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 14252 A ACTIVE AP

BE16346 BE000016346 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 14383 A ACTIVE AP

BE163609 BE000163609 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 184697 A ACTIVE AP

BE164667 BE000164667 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 186432 A ACTIVE AP

BE165729 BE000165729 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055773 A ACTIVE AV

BE167749 BE000167749 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 190623 A ACTIVE AV

BE169523 BE000169523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 193116 A ACTIVE AP

BE172365 BE000172365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326827 A ACTIVE AP

BE177859 BE000177859 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 204105 A ACTIVE AP

BE178381 BE000178381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76751 A ACTIVE AV

BE179759 BE000179759 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 206618 A ACTIVE AV

BE185712 BE000185712 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30056198 A ACTIVE AP

BE186122 BE000186122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 65983785 A ACTIVE AV

BE187586 BE000187586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 65985249 A ACTIVE AP

BE188519 BE000188519 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 65986182 A ACTIVE AP

BE193744 BE000193744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941921 A ACTIVE AP

BE195592 BE000195592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261127 A ACTIVE AP

BE19600 BE000019600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 17649 A ACTIVE AP

BE197799 BE000197799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257876 A ACTIVE AV

BE198084 BE000198084 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 65995747 A ACTIVE AP

BE200701 BE000200701 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 65998364 A ACTIVE A1

BE201824 BE000201824 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 65999487 A ACTIVE AP

BE203478 BE000203478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66001141 A ACTIVE AV

BE204866 BE000204866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257982 A ACTIVE AV

BE204996 BE000204996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66002659 A ACTIVE A1

BE208387 BE000208387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166111156 A ACTIVE AV

BE208820 BE000208820 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66006483 A ACTIVE AP

BE211285 BE000211285 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 887062 A ACTIVE AV

BE212426 BE000212426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 901748 A ACTIVE A1

BE213653 BE000213653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66011316 A ACTIVE AV

BE213780 BE000213780 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66011443 A ACTIVE AV

BE214421 BE000214421 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66012084 A ACTIVE AV

BE215783 BE000215783 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66013446 A ACTIVE AP

BE216752 BE000216752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941707 A ACTIVE AV

BE216897 BE000216897 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66014560 A ACTIVE AP

BE218506 BE000218506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66016169 A ACTIVE AV

BE219011 BE000219011 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66016674 A ACTIVE AP

BE22015 BE000022015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 20069 A ACTIVE A1

BE220866 BE000220866 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66018529 A ACTIVE AP

BE223295 BE000223295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166200249 A ACTIVE AP

BE225427 BE000225427 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66023090 A ACTIVE AV

BE22646 BE000022646 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 20702 A ACTIVE AP

BE226605 BE000226605 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 77077 A ACTIVE AP

BE227589 BE000227589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166098264 A ACTIVE A1

BE228759 BE000228759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66026422 A ACTIVE AP

BE229143 BE000229143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174602 A ACTIVE AV

BE23067 BE000023067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 21125 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED TYSON PATRICIA LONG

VERIFICATION PENDING WELLS DEIRDRE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULKNER MELVIN CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FERRELL SHARON MABE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREATHOUSE MICHAEL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAKHIANI JYOTI GANSHAM

VERIFIED MECIMORE SUSAN JANE REYNOLDS

VERIFIED GRINER BRENDA COOK

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JOSEPH FLANNER

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWELL GILBERT CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD AMANDA STANFIELD

VERIFIED EVANS CLAIRE

VERIFIED DUMAS LESLIE MILLS

VERIFICATION PENDING KING SUZANNE MARIE

VERIFIED BRANDON TYISHA ALIA

VERIFICATION PENDING AUTRY CARLY GREESON

VERIFICATION PENDING ALCALA MARY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAYSON SAMUEL EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIE DEMITA VASHONN

VERIFICATION PENDING GUERRERO ANTONIO

VERIFIED FARMER JEROME EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING ODUM MINTZIE P

UNVERIFIED JONES JAMES CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON VILMARI RAMOS

VERIFIED PARKER CAROLYN SCOTT

VERIFIED SINGH LALITA

UNVERIFIED LATHON LUWANA RENEE

VERIFIED ACCOO DEJANETTA LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS ROBERT FRANCIS

VERIFIED WEST TISHA GAIL

UNVERIFIED MELVIN MARK EVANNE

VERIFIED PINCKNEY GEORGEANNA

VERIFIED MCNEILL KAWANNA LUCINDA

VERIFIED TERRY KATRINA

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPLESS LAUREN RAE

VERIFIED FARLEY TOMMY PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCAS MARIAN ELLA

VERIFIED SCHULTZ DANIEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS YUMI

UNVERIFIED HIGHSMITH MERCER HYMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLARD ASA HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RUTGERS JULIE RAE

VERIFIED LETHERS APRIL GOLDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMAN LILA ATKINSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES ISAAC

UNVERIFIED SMITH BRIAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKE VALERIE M

VERIFIED BAILEY NATORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNER ELIZABETH ROSS
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1230  WOODLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 1230 WOODLAND DR

6527  SENATOR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6527 SENATOR DR

425  RUNNYMEDE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 425 RUNNYMEDE DR

2101  BEDLOE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2101 BEDLOE ST

1430  DUNCAN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1430 DUNCAN ST

4632  WEAVERHALL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4632 WEAVERHALL DR

317  FIRESTONE LN SANFORD NC 27330 317 FIRESTONE LN

1631  BOROS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1631 BOROS DR

6520  FOXBERRY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6520 FOXBERRY RD

JR 20241  SNEADS GROVE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 20241 SNEADS GROVE RD

178  ELLERSLIE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 178 ELLERSLIE DR

181  SPRINGHAVEN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 181 SPRINGHAVEN DR

874  SLOCOMB RD LINDEN NC 28356 874 SLOCOMB RD

3785  HENLEY RD SANFORD NC 27330 3785 HENLEY RD

1523  BOROS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1523 BOROS DR

4732  FRIAR AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4732 FRIAR AVE

7526  BEVERLY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7526 BEVERLY DR

61  BREEZY LN SPRING LAKE NC 28390 61 BREEZY LN

1090  ETIQUETTE HALL WAY   #205 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1090 ETIQUETTE HALL WAY # 205

496  WARMSPRINGS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 496 WARMSPRINGS DR

JR 6637  KEELER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6637 KEELER DR

3011  BURTON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3011 BURTON DR

128  WOLFPOINT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 128 WOLFPOINT DR

207  ONIE CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 207 ONIE CT

240  SAINT THOMAS RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 240 SAINT THOMAS RD

750  ELDERBERRY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 750 ELDERBERRY DR

5595  ARAPAHOE CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5595 ARAPAHOE CT

1809  POWATAN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1809 POWATAN ST

3821  SUNCHASE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3821 SUNCHASE DR

845  KRAMER RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 845 KRAMER RD

175  CRYSTAL SPRING DR SANFORD NC 27332 175 CRYSTAL SPRING DR

3529  FURMAN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3529 FURMAN DR

4726  BENT PINE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4726 BENT PINE DR

7504  SHILLINGLAW CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7504 SHILLINGLAW CIR

2641  OLD COLONY PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2641 OLD COLONY PL

JR 207  YELLOW JACKET TRL CAMERON NC 28326 207 YELLOW JACKET TRL

911  PINE KNOLL DR   #103 SPRING LAKE NC 28390 911 PINE KNOLL DR # 103

6426  KINCROSS AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6426 KINCROSS AVE

3210  DORIAN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3210 DORIAN RD

207  LITCHFIELD PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 207 LITCHFIELD PL

III 178  ELLERSLIE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4901 MORGANTON RD

2227  MEADOW WOOD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2227 MEADOW WOOD RD

6700  SAINT JULIAN WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6700 SAINT JULIAN WAY

505  ELLIOT FARM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 505 ELLIOT FARM RD

JR 204  BUGLE CALL DR RAEFORD NC 28376 204 BUGLE CALL DR

5209  SOUTHPORT RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5209 SOUTHPORT RD

501  HOLLYBERRY LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 501 HOLLYBERRY LN

500  LITTLE ROCK CT CARTHAGE NC 28327 500 LITTLE ROCK CT

155 S CHURCHILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 155 S CHURCHILL DR
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FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9102572042 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9102639828 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106247691 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108673612 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9106352287 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103219869 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9106913176 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9199307047 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105785694 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9105519647 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9104852341 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 B

LINDEN NC 28356 9104247841 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102860965 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9106760884 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102863532 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 8035540734 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108679718 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9106057087 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106358186 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9107171388 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106339136 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104848167 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104941052 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9102291538 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9102614238 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104247956 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106585920 W

SANFORD NC 27332 2403541305 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9102868582 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9103648022 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107487628 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9104655747 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9108134707 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9102610718 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104252008 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104954373 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9103910076 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283141545 9108645533 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105839513 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107971136 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104256991 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102578272 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9102865034 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107599840 B

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9196272634 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103232011 W
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NL F 74 NC Y 10/5/1998 |CC04| CROSS CREEK 04 FAY

UN F 51 Y 11/13/1998 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL M 68 NC Y 12/6/1971 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

UN F 68 NC Y 6/28/1976 |G5A-2| AUMAN-2-G5 FAY

NL M 43 TX Y 7/15/1999 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL F 69 Y 8/23/1999 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL F 56 NC Y 3/4/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1

NL F 69 FL Y 12/6/1999 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

NL M 75 NC Y 1/31/2000 |G5B-2| CROSS CREEK 28-2-G5 FAY

UN M 67 NC N 3/28/2022 |06-89| 06

NL F 42 NC Y 9/11/2000 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN F 56 Y 2/3/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 71 NC Y 10/7/2000 |LO66A| LONGHILL

NL U 42 Y 4/6/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 39 NC Y 1/24/2001 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

HL F 39 NC Y 4/2/2001 |CU02| CUMBERLAND 2 FAY

UN F 52 NC Y 4/27/2001 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN U 76 Y 3/24/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 49 NC Y 3/21/2022 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

HL M 94 IL N 1/5/1972 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL M 38 GA Y 1/13/2022 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

UN F 58 NC Y 5/24/2002 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

NL M 39 NC Y 8/16/2002 |LO66A| LONGHILL

HL F 45 PR Y 9/19/2002 |CC24| CROSS CREEK 24 FAY

NL F 63 NC Y 10/11/2002 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

NL F 52 Y 1/19/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL F 46 NC Y 10/22/2002 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL F 42 NJ Y 9/25/2014 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL U 65 OR Y 4/15/2003 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY

NL F 42 NC Y 10/23/2015 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 52 NY Y 6/5/2017 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 68 SC Y 9/17/2003 |G4A| CROSS CREEK 30-G4 FAY

NL F 38 NC Y 10/8/2003 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8 FAY

NL F 43 NJ Y 11/3/2003 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL F 40 MD Y 12/31/2003 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

UN M 62 NC Y 3/18/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 78 PA Y 1/21/2004 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL M 54 WA Y 3/9/2004 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 57 OC Y 3/22/2004 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

NL F 80 NC Y 1/1/1900 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

NL M 45 NC Y 5/5/2004 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 51 OR Y 7/8/2019 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

NL F 54 PA Y 8/12/2004 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL F 91 AR Y 1/1/1900 |LO66A| LONGHILL

HL M 54 CA Y 3/22/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 37 NC Y 4/26/2013 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL F 61 PA Y 9/2/2004 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 39 NC Y 2/21/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL F 70 NC Y 2/10/1972 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
21169
21170
21171
21172
21173
21174
21175
21176
21177
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183
21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197
21198
21199
21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
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FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 16A 16A 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21169
21170
21171
21172
21173
21174
21175
21176
21177
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183
21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197
21198
21199
21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
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44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

51 3 COMMISSION 3 6 POCKET

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21169
21170
21171
21172
21173
21174
21175
21176
21177
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183
21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197
21198
21199
21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
21169
21170
21171
21172
21173
21174
21175
21176
21177
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183
21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197
21198
21199
21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
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FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21169
21170
21171
21172
21173
21174
21175
21176
21177
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183
21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197
21198
21199
21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
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N 1948 |CC04| |CC04|

N 1971 |G5| |G5|

N 1954 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1954 |G5| |G5|

N 1979 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1953 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1966 |D| |D|

N 1953 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1947 |G5| |G5|

N 1955 |08| |08|

N 1980 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1966 |06| |06|

N 1951 |G2| |G2|

N 1980 |C| |C|

N 1983 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1983 |CU02| |CU02|

N 1970 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1946 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1973 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1928 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1984 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1964 |G8| |G8|

N 1983 |G2| |G2|

N 1977 |CC24| |CC24|

N 1959 |G2| |G2|

N 1970 |G2| |G2|

N 1976 |G8| |G8|

N 1980 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1957 |G10| |G10|

N 1980 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1970 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1954 |G4| |G4|

N 1984 |G8| |G8|

N 1979 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1982 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1960 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1944 |G11| |G11|

N 1968 |G5| |G5|

N 1965 |G10| |G10|

N 1942 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1977 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1971 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1968 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1931 |G2| |G2|

N 1968 |06| |06|

N 1985 |G2| |G2|

N 1961 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1983 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1952 |CC12| |CC12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21169
21170
21171
21172
21173
21174
21175
21176
21177
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183
21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197
21198
21199
21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
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BE231075 BE000231075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66028738 A ACTIVE A1

BE231275 BE000231275 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66028938 A ACTIVE AP

BE234526 BE000234526 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 76923 A ACTIVE AV

BE236178 BE000236178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258047 A ACTIVE AV

BE236279 BE000236279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66033942 A ACTIVE AP

BE237279 BE000237279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66034942 A ACTIVE AV

BE237825 BE000237825 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66035488 A ACTIVE AP

BE238634 BE000238634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166149998 A ACTIVE AV

BE240798 BE000240798 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940064 A ACTIVE AV

BE242070 BE000242070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259931 A ACTIVE AP

BE242548 BE000242548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66040211 A ACTIVE AP

BE247150 BE000247150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055423 A ACTIVE AV

BE249359 BE000249359 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66047022 A ACTIVE A1

BE249614 BE000249614 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66047277 A ACTIVE AP

BE250079 BE000250079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171022 A ACTIVE AV

BE250317 BE000250317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166111218 A ACTIVE AP

BE250804 BE000250804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66048467 A ACTIVE AP

BE251534 BE000251534 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 66049197 A ACTIVE AV

BE251572 BE000251572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 148563 A ACTIVE AV

BE25237 BE000025237 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 76588 A ACTIVE AV

BE253765 BE000253765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66051428 A ACTIVE AP

BE255448 BE000255448 REP DEM REP to DEM 47 HOKE 76641 A ACTIVE AV

BE255754 BE000255754 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261602 A ACTIVE AN

BE257313 BE000257313 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 56146 A ACTIVE AV

BE259672 BE000259672 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 66057821 A ACTIVE AP

BE26191 BE000026191 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166113746 A ACTIVE A1

BE262997 BE000262997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166111403 A ACTIVE AP

BE263244 BE000263244 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76759 A ACTIVE AV

BE263598 BE000263598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258292 A ACTIVE AV

BE264675 BE000264675 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 60999 A ACTIVE AP

BE264685 BE000264685 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 66063467 A ACTIVE AP

BE266632 BE000266632 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166150716 A ACTIVE AV

BE267551 BE000267551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76523 A ACTIVE AV

BE267601 BE000267601 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940168 A ACTIVE AV

BE267886 BE000267886 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 154237 A ACTIVE AV

BE269007 BE000269007 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 854735 A ACTIVE A1

BE269038 BE000269038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166180483 A ACTIVE AP

BE274617 BE000274617 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 165992160 A ACTIVE AP

BE275407 BE000275407 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 165993037 A ACTIVE AP

BE275809 BE000275809 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 165993500 A ACTIVE A1

BE282927 BE000282927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 65421 A ACTIVE AV

BE283907 BE000283907 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166002503 A ACTIVE AV

BE285960 BE000285960 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166082702 A ACTIVE AV

BE288089 BE000288089 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166080356 A ACTIVE AP

BE292203 BE000292203 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 53 LEE 30028662 A ACTIVE AV

BE293494 BE000293494 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166125999 A ACTIVE AP

BE294082 BE000294082 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166185988 A ACTIVE AP

BE296231 BE000296231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261792 A ACTIVE AN

BE296352 BE000296352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76477 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
21218
21219
21220
21221
21222
21223
21224
21225
21226
21227
21228
21229
21230
21231
21232
21233
21234
21235
21236
21237
21238
21239
21240
21241
21242
21243
21244
21245
21246
21247
21248
21249
21250
21251
21252
21253
21254
21255
21256
21257
21258
21259
21260
21261
21262
21263
21264
21265
21266
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UNVERIFIED BENNETT RONDELL ADRIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS GARLAND ANTHONY

VERIFIED MALDONADO NIVIA NANCY

VERIFIED BURKE ROBYN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GAUSE TRAVIS ADAM

VERIFIED THOMAS STEPHANIE BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING MUENZNER PAUL SCOTT

VERIFIED NANCE MITCHELL DEVON

VERIFIED VINSTON LAUREL ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOUGARD BRYAN JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MELVIN DIANA

VERIFIED MORGAN AMY LYNN

UNVERIFIED HALL MATTHEW LUCAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SLADE TIFFANY LYNN

VERIFIED KREADY JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN RASHEYA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLMAN-BOOKHART MARCIA LATAE

VERIFIED WHITAKER LATOYA MISCHELL

VERIFIED MCCLURE BARBARA SUZANNE

VERIFIED JAMES DEBORAH COCKRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BARR TIFFANY RENEE

VERIFIED ACEVEDO ANTONIO BERNARD

UNVERIFIED NEW LAMBERT DEREK PAUL JOSEPH

VERIFIED BENITEZ CRESPO ARNULFO

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHILLER NANCY SUE

UNVERIFIED TRIPP KELCHNER ELLA CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT FELICIA CHANTEL

VERIFIED DAVIS DAVID MARK

VERIFIED KING BLAZE MATTHEW JOHANAN

VERIFICATION PENDING NAMKUNG YOHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROZIER LAURA KAY

VERIFIED COLLINS TENESHIA LEISEANTE

VERIFIED SMITH JANEEN DASHEA

VERIFIED CASTILE BIANCA LADONNA

VERIFIED EDWARDS LAKISHA SHANTE

UNVERIFIED RIMBACH ANDREW FREDERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINNON ZACHARIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING GALLOWAY SACHA BROCK

VERIFICATION PENDING COGDELL ELIZABETH ROBERTS

UNVERIFIED BROWER BESSIE C

VERIFIED LAMPLEY BRANDON RAY

VERIFIED ANTHONY SHEKIA JORION

VERIFIED MCNEILL ROSE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL JEAN FRANCES

VERIFIED BRISCOE BRYAN JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING GAVIN DONNA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BECK JOSHUA JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED NEW GARDNER MEGUEIL DEWAYNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MAURICE PERKINS

L M N O P Q
21218
21219
21220
21221
21222
21223
21224
21225
21226
21227
21228
21229
21230
21231
21232
21233
21234
21235
21236
21237
21238
21239
21240
21241
21242
21243
21244
21245
21246
21247
21248
21249
21250
21251
21252
21253
21254
21255
21256
21257
21258
21259
21260
21261
21262
21263
21264
21265
21266
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6357  TOUCHSTONE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6357 TOUCHSTONE DR

SR 607  BRITTANY PL   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 607 BRITTANY PL # A

101  CATHERINE ST RAEFORD NC 28376 101 CATHERINE ST

2104  BRINKLEY DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 2104 BRINKLEY DR

6049  CORNFIELD AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6049 CORNFIELD AVE

810  HOPKINS ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 810 HOPKINS ST

785  ELLIOT FARM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 28510 COUNTRY WOODS TRAIL

2405  BANKSWOOD CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2405 BANKSWOOD CT

106  SWEET LN   #D SPRING LAKE NC 28390 106 SWEET LN # D

6325  FOXLAKE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6325 FOXLAKE DR

200  WADDELL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 200 WADDELL DR

100  CRAFT LN SANFORD NC 27330 100 CRAFT LN

1623  CASPIAN CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1623 CASPIAN CT

5142  PONDEROSA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5142 PONDEROSA DR

4045  COOL OAKS DR APEX NC 27523 4045 COOL OAKS DR

5704  AFTONSHIRE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5704 AFTONSHIRE DR

7012  BOSTICK CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7012 BOSTICK CT

2660  LATROBE AVE   #31 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2660 LATROBE AVE # 31

133 S LAKESHORE DR   #3 WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 133 S LAKESHORE DR # 3

498  ROYAL BIRKDALE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 498 ROYAL BIRKDALE DR

1682  TRYON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1682 TRYON DR

101  ALERON CT RAEFORD NC 28376 101 ALERON CT

805  SOUTHVIEW CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 805 SOUTHVIEW CIR

287  DRIFTWOOD LN RAEFORD NC 28376 287 DRIFTWOOD LN

1428  FARWELL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1428 FARWELL DR

5240  CHESAPEAKE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5240 CHESAPEAKE RD

619  BERWICK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 619 BERWICK DR

8024  SAINT PAULS RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 805 EAGLE LANDING DR

577  BRAXTON BLVD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 577 BRAXTON BLVD

633  COLLINWOOD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 1111 MILLMONT STREET

2066  LOTHBURY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2066 LOTHBURY DR

1305  GARY ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 1305 GARY ST

162  STOCKBRIDGE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 162 STOCKBRIDGE DR

306  BATTERY WAY BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 306 BATTERY WAY

155  LOUISE LN VASS NC 28394 155 LOUISE LN

17  ORANGEWOOD CT LILLINGTON NC 27546 17 ORANGEWOOD CT

284  MURRAY FORK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 284 MURRAY FORK DR

813  DURWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 813 DURWOOD DR

2827  SKYE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2827 SKYE DR

301  MURRAY FORK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 301 MURRAY FORK DR

1716  WAYSIDE RD RAEFORD NC 28376 1716 WAYSIDE RD

304  WAPITI DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 304 WAPITI DR

6178  ALVA CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6178 ALVA CIR

112  SPRING ST   #2 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 112 SPRING ST # 2

2706  MALLARD COVE RD SANFORD NC 27330 2706 MALLARD COVE RD

1607  GARDENIA AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 1607 GARDENIA AVE

6217  CAMDEN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6217 CAMDEN RD

6025  WINDFLOWER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6025 WINDFLOWER DR

323  BLACKHAWK LN RAEFORD NC 28376 323 BLACKHAWK LN

R S T U V W
21218
21219
21220
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21224
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21226
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21233
21234
21235
21236
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21239
21240
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9106703382 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104894230 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106246465 O

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 2534417403 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9109732649 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

MAGNOLIA TX 77355 9105830539 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9106763798 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9195258708 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104292894 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9109781823 W

APEX NC 27523 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105788010 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104769067 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108683380 B

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 A

RAEFORD NC 28376 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102376212 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102998691 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9109877429 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 7875902865 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108502032 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105782030 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104768484 B

HOPE MILLS NC 283488079 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4106226646 B

ROOM 221 CHARLOTTESVILLE/22903 USA RAEFORD NC 28376 9104954294 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9106789846 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9105783440 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 8433255484 B

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 7024165880 B

VASS NC 28394 9105281476 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9194789922 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105839489 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 8426800211 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9104856244 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102136754 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106914114 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9107288841 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9103648522 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 7044417948 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9193528503 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9193069905 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102295998 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21218
21219
21220
21221
21222
21223
21224
21225
21226
21227
21228
21229
21230
21231
21232
21233
21234
21235
21236
21237
21238
21239
21240
21241
21242
21243
21244
21245
21246
21247
21248
21249
21250
21251
21252
21253
21254
21255
21256
21257
21258
21259
21260
21261
21262
21263
21264
21265
21266

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004841



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 53 SC Y 9/16/2004 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

NL M 76 NC Y 7/29/2004 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

HL F 62 PR Y 3/17/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 37 VA Y 1/19/2022 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3

NL M 43 VA Y 10/7/2004 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL F 41 SC Y 9/30/2004 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL M 81 MA Y 10/8/2004 |LO66A| LONGHILL

UN M 38 NC Y 10/13/2016 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 HM

UN F 58 Y 12/28/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL U 40 Y 3/10/2022 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

NL F 57 NC Y 10/20/2004 |CC13| CROSS CREEK 13 FAY

NL F 49 NC Y 1/20/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2

NL M 41 WV Y 7/20/2005 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 39 NC Y 7/19/2005 |CC31| CROSS CREEK 31 FAY

UN F 48 AZ Y 2/21/2022 |42| NEW HOPE CARY

NL F 35 NC Y 9/29/2014 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 35 NC Y 8/26/2005 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN F 35 OC Y 9/29/2005 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

UN F 51 OC Y 2/27/2018 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 60 Y 2/3/2022 |15| PHILIPPI

NL F 39 NC Y 1/19/2006 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

HL M 48 NY Y 2/16/2022 |15| PHILIPPI

NL M 34 WA Y 3/31/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

HL M 44 PR Y 5/27/2016 |63| RAEFORD #3

UN F 80 IL Y 9/21/2006 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 85 NE Y 8/26/1968 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL F 61 CA Y 10/1/2014 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL U 50 Y 2/19/2022 |13| STONEWALL

NL M 37 VA Y 1/28/2022 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

NL M 33 OC Y 8/30/2017 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 72 KY Y 3/21/2007 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL F 40 Y 10/14/2016 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL F 38 SC Y 1/25/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 38 NV Y 1/6/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK LI

NL F 34 NC N 2/4/2019 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL M 52 IL Y 11/4/2008 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 51 NC Y 7/23/2018 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL F 37 NC Y 1/28/2008 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

NL F 32 NC Y 2/12/2008 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN F 81 SC Y 2/14/2008 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL M 40 PA Y 1/25/2019 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 41 MI Y 5/3/2008 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

UN F 38 NC Y 9/6/2012 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2

NL F 34 DC Y 10/1/2012 |CC04| CROSS CREEK 04 FAY

UN M 32 CA Y 9/11/2012 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 27 ME Y 1/4/2016 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2

NL M 31 Y 10/13/2018 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

NL M 50 MD Y 4/5/2022 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN M 41 Y 1/14/2022 |64| RAEFORD #4

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

HOPE MILLS 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

LILLINGTON 9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

SPRING LAKE 9 12C 12 21

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 19

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 12C 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC05

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 2 EAST SANFORD

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21218
21219
21220
21221
21222
21223
21224
21225
21226
21227
21228
21229
21230
21231
21232
21233
21234
21235
21236
21237
21238
21239
21240
21241
21242
21243
21244
21245
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #1

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

8 FIRE #08

SCHOOL #1

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

1 FIRE #01

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |G2| |G2|

N 1946 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1960 |06| |06|

N 1985 |G11| |G11|

N 1979 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1981 |G5| |G5|

N 1941 |G2| |G2|

N 1984 |G8| |G8|

N 1964 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1982 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1965 |CC13| |CC13|

N 1973 |A| |A|

N 1981 |G5| |G5|

N 1983 |CC31| |CC31|

N 1974 |42| |42|

N 1987 |G5| |G5|

N 1987 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1987 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1971 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1962 |06| |06|

N 1983 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1974 |06| |06|

N 1988 |G2| |G2|

N 1978 |63| |63|

N 1942 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1937 |G2| |G2|

N 1961 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1972 |13| |13|

N 1985 |G2| |G2|

N 1989 |06| |06|

N 1950 |G8| |G8|

N 1982 |G11| |G11|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1984 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1988 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1970 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1971 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1985 |G2| |G2|

N 1990 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1941 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1982 |06| |06|

N 1981 |G11| |G11|

N 1984 |G2| |G2|

N 1988 |CC04| |CC04|

N 1990 |A| |A|

N 1995 |G2| |G2|

N 1991 |G10| |G10|

N 1972 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1981 |64| |64|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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21245
21246
21247
21248
21249
21250
21251
21252
21253
21254
21255
21256
21257
21258
21259
21260
21261
21262
21263
21264
21265
21266

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004847



YTD PC MASTER

BE297559 BE000297559 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257779 A ACTIVE AV

BE297784 BE000297784 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166017903 A ACTIVE A1

BE299860 BE000299860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166020194 A ACTIVE A1

BE302566 BE000302566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166023151 A ACTIVE AV

BE305063 BE000305063 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 59503 A ACTIVE AP

BE307481 BE000307481 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166028690 A ACTIVE AP

BE309637 BE000309637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166260010 A ACTIVE AP

BE310764 BE000310764 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166257664 A ACTIVE AV

BE311459 BE000311459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166033284 A ACTIVE A1

BE311734 BE000311734 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30055421 A ACTIVE AV

BE311736 BE000311736 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174561 A ACTIVE AV

BE312037 BE000312037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259868 A ACTIVE AP

BE312261 BE000312261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 73093 A ACTIVE AV

BE313992 BE000313992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166036229 A ACTIVE AP

BE315245 BE000315245 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 69237 A ACTIVE AV

BE318118 BE000318118 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166176370 A ACTIVE A1

BE31859 BE000031859 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 29958 A ACTIVE AV

BE319275 BE000319275 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166042305 A ACTIVE AP

BE320547 BE000320547 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 76657 A ACTIVE AV

BE321110 BE000321110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257523 A ACTIVE AV

BE3279 BE000003279 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 1254 A ACTIVE AP

BE327968 BE000327968 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166250185 A ACTIVE AV

BE329072 BE000329072 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166054026 A ACTIVE AP

BE329299 BE000329299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166106735 A ACTIVE A1

BE32969 BE000032969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 31077 A ACTIVE A1

BE331048 BE000331048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261201 A ACTIVE AP

BE331251 BE000331251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166056458 A ACTIVE AP

BE331389 BE000331389 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258445 A ACTIVE AV

BE331568 BE000331568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166251281 A ACTIVE AP

BE331860 BE000331860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166057168 A ACTIVE A1

BE332534 BE000332534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 173986 A ACTIVE AV

BE334714 BE000334714 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941939 A ACTIVE AP

BE334757 BE000334757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166060556 A ACTIVE AV

BE335095 BE000335095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166060942 A ACTIVE A2

BE336691 BE000336691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261059 A ACTIVE AP

BE337375 BE000337375 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259483 A ACTIVE AP

BE337586 BE000337586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166063927 A ACTIVE AV

BE338449 BE000338449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166064926 A ACTIVE AP

BE339391 BE000339391 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166217857 A ACTIVE AV

BE339502 BE000339502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166252933 A ACTIVE AP

BE340133 BE000340133 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166066807 A ACTIVE AV

BE341480 BE000341480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166068471 A ACTIVE A1

BE341884 BE000341884 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 47 HOKE 73684 A ACTIVE AV

BE342297 BE000342297 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166069428 A ACTIVE AP

BE343059 BE000343059 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 161507 A ACTIVE AV

BE343077 BE000343077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261579 A ACTIVE AN

BE343163 BE000343163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166070439 A ACTIVE A1

BE343907 BE000343907 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166235245 A ACTIVE AV

BE344040 BE000344040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259362 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED KNIGHT ANQUAN

UNVERIFIED LAMBERT RYANN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED COLEMAN TERRELL STEVEN

VERIFIED BRANFORD HARVEY DELWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODPASTER ERICA ELAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEYERS LINDA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS ANNALISA NYREE

VERIFIED COLE TAMMY BLEDSOE

UNVERIFIED BROWN BRENDA MAE

VERIFIED REED BRADFORD GLENN

VERIFIED BAKER JONATHAN STORY

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSEY CONNIE RIDLEY

VERIFIED GUY CODRINNA ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING GARMON ALICIA RENEE

VERIFIED QUAIL DOREEN DENISE

UNVERIFIED THORNE STACI CHANEL

VERIFIED WARFIELD GRAHAM EBONY DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTOYA MARITZA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FRASHURE JASON ALLEN

VERIFIED BAQAI SANA

VERIFICATION PENDING AUTRY ANNETTE MCDUFFIE

VERIFIED CHANDLER MARCUS ANTONY

VERIFICATION PENDING BOONE WESLEY EUGENE

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS CAMARON JAVON

UNVERIFIED MCSHANE EDWARD FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADEN SUMMER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES RODERICK ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ROBILLARD EDWARD JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS RASHAUN DEONTES

UNVERIFIED OVERTON CHRISTOPHER LOUIS

VERIFIED CLEMENTS ANGELINA MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ DANIEL PETERS

VERIFIED JOHNSON LOUISE LEVERNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING GORDON JOHNNY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SNIVELY MARTICE TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOLFE JONATHAN JEREL

VERIFIED MCLAUGHLIN DAVID ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE SHAQUASIA DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED JENKINS DARYNE NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ROBBIE LAMONTE

VERIFIED RAU YOUNG SHERRY L

UNVERIFIED BOUZID MOHAMED

VERIFIED BRANTLEY JASMINE LEBANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCALLISTER VALERIE

VERIFIED NOLAN KRISTEN BROOK

UNVERIFIED NEW AUSBORN CASEY LEIGH

UNVERIFIED MCMILLAN SANDRA LUCILLE

VERIFIED MILTON JAEL DARIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON DEVONTE RAHEEM

L M N O P Q
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1644  CUMBERLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 230 MAXWELL AVE

805  SOUTHVIEW CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 805 SOUTHVIEW CIR

112  CALVIN ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 112 CALVIN ST

JR 1233  BEEBE ESTATES CIR   #B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1233 BEEBE ESTATES CIR # B

418  BROWNSTONE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 418 BROWNSTONE DR

7822  SHUTTLE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7822 SHUTTLE RD

719  ROCK SPRING RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 719 ROCK SPRING RD

2908  FRANZIA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2908 FRANZIA DR

795  HARVEYDALE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 795 HARVEYDALE DR

132  EDGEFIELD DR SANFORD NC 27332 132 EDGEFIELD DR

760 N RIDGE ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 760 N RIDGE ST

6552  BAILEY LAKE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6552 BAILEY LAKE RD

121  CHATFIELD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 121 CHATFIELD DR

4038  SOUTHERN OAKS DR   #15 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4038 SOUTHERN OAKS DR # 15

3131  BALFOUR RD SHANN0N NC 28386 3131 BALFOUR RD

5817  PETTIGREW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5817 PETTIGREW DR

5604  DENHAM CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5604 DENHAM CT

203  JUDD ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 203 JUDD ST

3372  ROCKFISH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 3372 ROCKFISH RD

4342  FERNCREEK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4342 FERNCREEK DR

222  LITCHFIELD PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 222 LITCHFIELD PL

6725  PIN OAK LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6725 PIN OAK LN

7311  SHILLINGLAW CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 529 IRA ST

1405  DEMILA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1405 DEMILA DR

3651  SUGAR CANE CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3651 SUGAR CANE CIR

3421  LAINEY LN   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3421 LAINEY LN # A

JR 3020  SMITH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3020 SMITH RD

2881  COMPASS CT   #107 FORT BRAGG NC 28307 2881 COMPASS CT # 107

1107  BRANSON ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 1107 BRANSON ST

543  CUTCHEN LN   #204 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 543 CUTCHEN LN # 204

109  DOGWOOD LN SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 1407 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

4923  BARBECUE CHURCH RD SANFORD NC 27332 4923 BARBECUE CHURCH RD

4519  TURQUOISE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4519 TURQUOISE RD

1549  GRAYSTONE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 1549 GRAYSTONE RD

1883  FRANKIE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 8610 ISLE WORTH CT

2550  CUMBERLAND CREEK DR   #101 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2550 CUMBERLAND CREEK DR # 101

JR 717  EMERALD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 717 EMERALD DR

1241  BEEBE ESTATES CIR   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1241 BEEBE ESTATES CIR # G

7034  TIMBERCROFT LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7034 TIMBERCROFT LN

2162  BAYWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2162 BAYWATER DR

846  STONEYKIRK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 846 STONEYKIRK DR

1927  TINMAN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1927 TINMAN DR

181  BRENTMOOR DR RAEFORD NC 28376 181 BRENTMOOR DR

3406  BECKFORD LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3406 BECKFORD LN

132  WEATHERVANE TRL WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 132 WEATHERVANE TRL

907  WILLOW ST   #907B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 907 WILLOW ST # 907B

2519  PAINTERSMILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2519 PAINTERSMILL DR

2832  LITTLE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 2832 LITTLE DR

523 W SUMMERCHASE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 523 W SUMMERCHASE DR
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RAEFORD NC 283763229 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9109885194 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9102248028 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107453889 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9107238145 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9109643473 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7577555787 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9109649159 B

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 8609120066 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9109785717 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106894408 B

SHANN0N NC 28386 9106443149 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103545190 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9102868334 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9105516016 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103912580 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9109887431 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107032253 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283062014 9106705828 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106827036 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108188893 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103090220 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9192858992 B

FORT BRAGG NC 28307 4044882364 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102638590 O

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 2672887655 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9105876778 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4047257216 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104760648 B

APT 206 RALEIGH NC 276176266 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9107512195 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104943322 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105270242 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104945762 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105277179 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104966395 W

RAEFORD NC 283761470 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104944469 B

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9194547393 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107283101 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102617621 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9108236672 B
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UN M 32 Y 1/12/2022 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

NL F 32 NC Y 10/7/2008 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL M 49 LA Y 10/3/2008 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL M 37 MD Y 9/27/2008 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 43 OH N 11/8/2016 |15| PHILIPPI

NL F 50 NC Y 10/27/2008 |LO66A| LONGHILL

NL F 38 NC Y 3/14/2022 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL F 64 NC Y 1/7/2022 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8

UN F 70 NC Y 11/4/2008 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

UN M 50 Y 1/21/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1

NL M 39 RI Y 2/7/2022 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL U 56 Y 3/9/2022 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 32 NJ Y 10/27/2020 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 32 NC Y 3/2/2009 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

NL F 55 NY Y 3/26/2020 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 31 KS Y 4/18/2018 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL F 49 NC Y 10/7/1993 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

HL F 54 OC Y 11/6/2009 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

NL U 36 Y 2/17/2022 |15| PHILIPPI

UN F 30 NY Y 1/4/2022 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL F 84 NC Y 4/27/1960 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

NL M 30 NC Y 6/14/2021 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

NL M 59 NC Y 3/16/2011 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL M 29 NC Y 3/28/2014 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

UN M 84 NY Y 1/1/1900 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 29 NC Y 3/22/2022 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL M 33 NC Y 7/13/2011 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

NL M 59 MI Y 2/1/2022 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

UN U 30 Y 7/14/2021 |CC08| CROSS CREEK 08 FAY

NL M 53 NY Y 7/30/2011 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

UN F 42 PA Y 1/6/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

HL M 29 NY Y 3/25/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 29 NC Y 11/2/2011 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2 FAY

NL M 70 DC Y 12/6/2011 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

NL U 30 Y 3/18/2022 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL M 30 GA Y 3/1/2022 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8

NL M 28 NC Y 2/9/2012 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

NL F 28 NY Y 3/9/2012 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

UN U 28 Y 5/20/2020 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL M 45 NC Y 8/16/2021 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL F 55 N 3/6/2012 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

UN M 53 Y 4/30/2012 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL F 30 NC Y 11/13/2020 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 48 NY Y 5/7/2012 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL F 39 VA Y 6/1/2020 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 28 Y 3/29/2022 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL F 52 OC Y 7/3/2012 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8

UN M 29 NY Y 10/9/2020 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

UN M 30 NC Y 2/25/2022 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY
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9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC04

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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21293
21294
21295
21296
21297
21298
21299
21300
21301
21302
21303
21304
21305
21306
21307
21308
21309
21310
21311
21312
21313
21314
21315

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004854



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL #2

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #3

10 FIRE #10

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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21293
21294
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14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |G2| |G2|

N 1990 |G2| |G2|

N 1973 |G11| |G11|

N 1985 |G5| |G5|

N 1979 |06| |06|

N 1972 |G2| |G2|

N 1984 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1958 |G8| |G8|

N 1952 |G2| |G2|

N 1972 |A| |A|

N 1983 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1966 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1990 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1967 |02| |02|

N 1991 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1973 |G5| |G5|

N 1968 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1986 |06| |06|

N 1992 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1938 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1992 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1963 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1993 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1938 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1993 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1989 |G8| |G8|

N 1963 |G11| |G11|

N 1992 |CC08| |CC08|

N 1969 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1980 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1993 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1993 |G2| |G2|

N 1952 |G2| |G2|

N 1992 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1992 |G8| |G8|

N 1994 |G2| |G2|

N 1994 |G5| |G5|

N 1994 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1977 |G8| |G8|

N 1967 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1969 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1992 |06| |06|

N 1974 |G5| |G5|

N 1983 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1994 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1970 |G8| |G8|

N 1993 |G5| |G5|

N 1992 |G2| |G2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BE346149 BE000346149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166073907 A ACTIVE AP

BE348312 BE000348312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258964 A ACTIVE AP

BE348929 BE000348929 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166077128 A ACTIVE AP

BE350043 BE000350043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166078362 A ACTIVE AV

BE351533 BE000351533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261400 A ACTIVE AP

BE351638 BE000351638 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166080185 A ACTIVE AP

BE352297 BE000352297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 915883 A ACTIVE AV

BE353299 BE000353299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166082093 A ACTIVE AP

BE35456 BE000035456 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 33570 A ACTIVE AP

BE35491 BE000035491 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 33605 A ACTIVE AP

BE355912 BE000355912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166085182 A ACTIVE A1

BE355922 BE000355922 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258655 A ACTIVE AV

BE356153 BE000356153 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76368 A ACTIVE AV

BE356426 BE000356426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055476 A ACTIVE AV

BE356621 BE000356621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166086009 A ACTIVE AP

BE356795 BE000356795 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166086202 A ACTIVE AP

BE358347 BE000358347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257473 A ACTIVE AV

BE358941 BE000358941 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166088923 A ACTIVE A1

BE359136 BE000359136 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166221503 A ACTIVE AV

BE359430 BE000359430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258269 A ACTIVE AV

BE359779 BE000359779 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166090010 A ACTIVE AV

BE359876 BE000359876 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055365 A ACTIVE AV

BE360927 BE000360927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261468 A ACTIVE AP

BE361058 BE000361058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166091637 A ACTIVE A1

BE361943 BE000361943 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166094053 A ACTIVE AP

BE363013 BE000363013 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257630 A ACTIVE AV

BE363596 BE000363596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166094724 A ACTIVE AV

BE364863 BE000364863 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166096266 A ACTIVE A1

BE364923 BE000364923 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166117439 A ACTIVE AP

BE368521 BE000368521 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166100547 A ACTIVE AP

BE368780 BE000368780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166100866 A ACTIVE AP

BE369321 BE000369321 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166101522 A ACTIVE AP

BE369599 BE000369599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166101910 A ACTIVE AV

BE369934 BE000369934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166102333 A ACTIVE AP

BE369993 BE000369993 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258256 A ACTIVE AV

BE370796 BE000370796 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166103431 A ACTIVE AP

BE370844 BE000370844 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 59486 A ACTIVE AV

BE371081 BE000371081 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166103798 A ACTIVE AV

BE371150 BE000371150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166103874 A ACTIVE AV

BE372517 BE000372517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261375 A ACTIVE AP

BE372587 BE000372587 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166203188 A ACTIVE AV

BE372646 BE000372646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166105550 A ACTIVE AP

BE373024 BE000373024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 140118 A ACTIVE AV

BE373049 BE000373049 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166106021 A ACTIVE A1

BE374025 BE000374025 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166107543 A ACTIVE AP

BE374105 BE000374105 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166107653 A ACTIVE AV

BE375205 BE000375205 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166155473 A ACTIVE AV

BE376257 BE000376257 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258448 A ACTIVE AV

BE376277 BE000376277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166110467 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GILROY JALEN TAJ

VERIFICATION PENDING MARLAK MANUEL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JOSHUA LOUIS

VERIFIED SCOTT DYAMOND AMONEE NATASHA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ASHLY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS LEVON ROY

VERIFIED LETTSOME AKEISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAVIS JORDAN ANFERNY

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLS BENJAMIN ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLS PATRICIA ANN

UNVERIFIED SHRIEVES MELVIN KEAVIN

VERIFIED CAIN MATTHEW DAVID

VERIFIED SPEIGHT SHELBY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OGLESBY DENNIS PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARKE RANDY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MINA LAURA ANN

VERIFIED SUGGS J C

UNVERIFIED SNOW SHANISE DAVON

VERIFIED PRYER MAXWELL STERLING

VERIFIED TERRY PATRISHA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PEOPLES ZACHARIAH ALLEN

VERIFIED PORTER JENNIFER ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RODGERS CHRISTA NOELLE

UNVERIFIED CHEMOBO GILBERT KIPSISIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PLANTER YULONDA DESHON

VERIFIED LANE SHANTERRA DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED RIVERA JESSICA SOLEDAD

UNVERIFIED GAEDE CONNOR AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSTETTER MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN LINDSEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KASSI CHRISTOPHE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARNES JASON SCOTT

VERIFIED ELLIOTT CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHEA STEFANIE MYESHA

VERIFIED MAURAS ALEXIA SHANICE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAISON ZANETA JOY

VERIFIED FAULKNER JENNIFER MARGARET

VERIFIED BAUGUS TIM ALLEN

VERIFIED ROBERTS AKEEM

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR KAYLA MARIE

VERIFIED MCCALL MICHAEL JAMES WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL ARIEL JASMINE

VERIFIED GURLEY RASSOULI MAURI NICOLE

UNVERIFIED BEVERLEY JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNA WALQUIRIA

VERIFIED COLON EDUARDO JOSE

VERIFIED MURRAY ALYSSA JOYCE

VERIFIED ZAUMSEIL KURT MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WELLBROCK LAUREN MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

109  SHADOW OAK LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 109 SHADOW OAK LN

1614  PAISLEY AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1614 PAISLEY AVE

870  SANTIATO DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 870 SANTIATO DR

775  HEDGELAWN WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 775 HEDGELAWN WAY

433  TRADEWINDS DR   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 433 TRADEWINDS DR # A

III 816  RUMFORD PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 816 RUMFORD PL

48  WESTSIDE DR CAMERON NC 28326 48 WESTSIDE DR

5605  MACGREGOR CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5605 MACGREGOR CT

3198  BITTERSWEET DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3198 BITTERSWEET DR

3198  BITTERSWEET DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3198 BITTERSWEET DR

JR 6508  SOMERSET CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6508 SOMERSET CT

3265  ROSEHILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 3884 HAYES MILL RD

533  SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 533 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR

1507  DAKOTA LOOP SANFORD NC 27332 1507 DAKOTA LOOP

1011  ELLIOTTE CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1011 ELLIOTTE CIR

6403  DELAND AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6403 DELAND AVE

5110  BIRCH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5110 BIRCH RD

316  BARCELONA DR   #16C FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 316 BARCELONA DR # 16C

723  GLENWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 723 GLENWOOD DR

6022  GERANIUM DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6022 GERANIUM DR

4026  SOUTHERN OAKS DR   #10 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4026 SOUTHERN OAKS DR # 10

5125  LAKE WILLETT RD SANFORD NC 27332 5125 LAKE WILLETT RD

105  SHADSFORD BLVD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 105 SHADSFORD BLVD

6215  JACOBS CREEK CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6215 JACOBS CREEK CIR

5531  THACKERAY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 5531 THACKERAY DR

3640  HASTINGS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3640 HASTINGS DR

511┬╜  PEARL ST   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 511 ┬╜ PEARL ST # A

2124  COURTLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 2124 COURTLAND DR

1410  TANGORA LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1410 TANGORA LN

612  MARSHTREE LN   #103 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 612 MARSHTREE LN # 103

434  HOMESTEAD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 434 HOMESTEAD DR

7609  JENNINGS LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7609 JENNINGS LN

6059  CHARLES AVE   #4 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6059 CHARLES AVE # 4

5454  TEMPE CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 5454 TEMPE CT

979  STEWARTS CREEK DR   #7 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 979 STEWARTS CREEK DR # 7

5840  HOLLAND ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5840 HOLLAND ST

184  STONEY POINT RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 184 STONEY POINT RD

3438  BECKFORD LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3438 BECKFORD LN

6909  ARDEN CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6909 ARDEN CT

8513  CARTMAN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8513 CARTMAN DR

3433  BENNETT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 3433 BENNETT DR

575  CUTCHEN LN   #301 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 575 CUTCHEN LN # 301

186  LIBERTY LN CARTHAGE NC 28327 186 LIBERTY LN

326  CIRCLE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 326 CIRCLE DR

2852  TRUEWINDS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2852 TRUEWINDS DR

JR 6622  CARLOWAY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6622 CARLOWAY DR

2506  LOCKWOOD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2506 LOCKWOOD RD

102  WOODROW ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 102 WOODROW ST

420  BUBBLE CREEK CT   #4 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 420 BUBBLE CREEK CT # 4

R S T U V W
21316
21317
21318
21319
21320
21321
21322
21323
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21329
21330
21331
21332
21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004860



YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4077563979 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9109163420 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9196388292 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9107073431 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3149103442 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9107289357 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9106050245 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103917636 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109888145 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106008926 B

GODWIN NC 283448962 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

SANFORD NC 27332 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9107052549 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5404504789 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9107453449 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9107488705 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105846565 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106240296 W

SANFORD NC 27332 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6148150088 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 5054805438 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2097564926 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3475125236 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103548726 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7708237450 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104294022 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105844909 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105689791 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102298101 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9103227706 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105876769 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108827829 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9102735371 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108246443 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108532934 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102244646 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106503146 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9109227213 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9109873219 B

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9107282222 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 2534260918 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103914460 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9106703902 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108220962 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3157771719 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 2504439322 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 NY Y 7/4/2012 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

UN M 35 Y 2/16/2022 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

HL M 31 TX Y 9/18/2012 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

UN F 28 NC Y 9/8/2012 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

UN F 30 Y 3/26/2022 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL M 33 VA Y 9/7/2012 |CC32| CROSS CREEK 32 FAY

UN F 32 N 7/19/2019 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

HL M 28 NC Y 10/5/2012 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL M 70 OC Y 10/9/1972 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY

NL F 69 NC Y 10/9/1972 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY

NL M 39 NC Y 10/12/2012 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

UN M 32 Y 2/7/2022 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

UN F 28 Y 12/26/2021 |15| PHILIPPI

UN U 56 Y 1/27/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL M 56 NC Y 10/12/2012 |CC13| CROSS CREEK 13 FAY

NL F 72 NY Y 9/26/2012 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL M 58 MS Y 1/4/2022 |CC31| CROSS CREEK 31 FAY

NL F 39 DC Y 10/26/2012 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL M 31 NC Y 8/3/2020 |CC04| CROSS CREEK 04 FAY

NL F 34 CA Y 1/27/2022 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

UN M 29 NC Y 10/30/2012 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

UN U 46 Y 1/11/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 53 IL Y 3/22/2022 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

NL M 50 OC Y 11/3/2012 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 HM

NL F 42 AR Y 10/12/2012 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

NL F 28 TX Y 1/6/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

UN F 31 NJ Y 11/6/2012 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

NL M 28 NY Y 2/1/2013 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL M 30 VA Y 8/16/2012 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 41 TX Y 7/18/2013 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

UN M 73 OC Y 8/2/2013 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL M 49 NC Y 9/5/2013 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

NL M 44 NC Y 10/2/2013 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

NL F 28 NC Y 9/18/2013 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL F 27 MA Y 1/27/2022 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 27 NC Y 12/2/2013 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2

NL F 41 WI Y 11/8/2016 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 51 OK Y 12/17/2013 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL M 27 NY Y 12/23/2013 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

UN F 26 NC Y 3/25/2022 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL M 26 NC Y 8/21/2019 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

NL F 26 NC Y 2/21/2014 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 38 TN Y 8/3/2016 |VSS| VASS OUT

NL F 30 TX Y 2/27/2014 |CC08| CROSS CREEK 08 FAY

HL F 50 OC Y 5/13/2014 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

HL M 26 TN Y 10/28/2013 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL F 27 NC Y 11/3/2016 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

NL M 39 VA Y 2/1/2022 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

NL F 34 NC Y 9/5/2014 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY
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21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

HOPE MILLS 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21316
21317
21318
21319
21320
21321
21322
21323
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21329
21330
21331
21332
21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364
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44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21316
21317
21318
21319
21320
21321
21322
21323
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21329
21330
21331
21332
21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
21316
21317
21318
21319
21320
21321
21322
21323
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21329
21330
21331
21332
21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364
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FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21316
21317
21318
21319
21320
21321
21322
21323
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21329
21330
21331
21332
21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004866



YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1987 |G5| |G5|

N 1991 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1994 |G2| |G2|

N 1992 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1989 |CC32| |CC32|

N 1990 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1994 |G5| |G5|

N 1952 |G10| |G10|

N 1953 |G10| |G10|

N 1983 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1990 |CC16| |CC16|

N 1994 |06| |06|

N 1966 |C| |C|

N 1966 |CC13| |CC13|

N 1950 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1964 |CC31| |CC31|

N 1983 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1991 |CC04| |CC04|

N 1988 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1993 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1976 |C| |C|

N 1969 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1972 |G8| |G8|

N 1980 |G8| |G8|

N 1994 |G2| |G2|

N 1991 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1994 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1992 |G5| |G5|

N 1981 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1949 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1973 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1978 |G2| |G2|

N 1994 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1995 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1995 |G2| |G2|

N 1981 |06| |06|

N 1971 |G5| |G5|

N 1995 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1996 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1996 |CC16| |CC16|

N 1996 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1984 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1992 |CC08| |CC08|

N 1972 |G8| |G8|

N 1996 |G5| |G5|

N 1995 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1983 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1988 |G2| |G2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21316
21317
21318
21319
21320
21321
21322
21323
21324
21325
21326
21327
21328
21329
21330
21331
21332
21333
21334
21335
21336
21337
21338
21339
21340
21341
21342
21343
21344
21345
21346
21347
21348
21349
21350
21351
21352
21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358
21359
21360
21361
21362
21363
21364
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BE376810 BE000376810 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166111220 A ACTIVE AP

BE377087 BE000377087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166111605 A ACTIVE AP

BE377387 BE000377387 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166111978 A ACTIVE AP

BE377704 BE000377704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166112445 A ACTIVE AP

BE377782 BE000377782 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166259105 A ACTIVE AP

BE378642 BE000378642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166113691 A ACTIVE A1

BE378818 BE000378818 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 43 HARNETT 900502 A ACTIVE AV

BE379185 BE000379185 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166114511 A ACTIVE AP

BE379566 BE000379566 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166115046 A ACTIVE AP

BE379827 BE000379827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166115380 A ACTIVE AV

BE382015 BE000382015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259049 A ACTIVE AP

BE383521 BE000383521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258177 A ACTIVE AV

BE384592 BE000384592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166121762 A ACTIVE AP

BE384884 BE000384884 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166122321 A ACTIVE A1

BE385230 BE000385230 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166122795 A ACTIVE AP

BE385343 BE000385343 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166122960 A ACTIVE AP

BE386593 BE000386593 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940676 A ACTIVE AV

BE389119 BE000389119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257892 A ACTIVE AV

BE389897 BE000389897 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166129245 A ACTIVE AP

BE391030 BE000391030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166130964 A ACTIVE A1

BE392754 BE000392754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166133224 A ACTIVE AP

BE393511 BE000393511 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166134192 A ACTIVE AP

BE393653 BE000393653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166134377 A ACTIVE AV

BE393793 BE000393793 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166134561 A ACTIVE A2

BE394860 BE000394860 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166135969 A ACTIVE AP

BE395035 BE000395035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166136191 A ACTIVE AV

BE395402 BE000395402 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166136670 A ACTIVE AV

BE395798 BE000395798 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940446 A ACTIVE AV

BE395867 BE000395867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166137263 A ACTIVE AP

BE396130 BE000396130 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166221832 A ACTIVE AV

BE397373 BE000397373 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166139212 A ACTIVE A1

BE398325 BE000398325 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166140440 A ACTIVE AP

BE398950 BE000398950 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166141246 A ACTIVE AP

BE39903 BE000039903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 38038 A ACTIVE AP

BE400250 BE000400250 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166142921 A ACTIVE A1

BE401749 BE000401749 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166144852 A ACTIVE AV

BE402512 BE000402512 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166145853 A ACTIVE AP

BE403642 BE000403642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166147364 A ACTIVE A1

BE404370 BE000404370 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166148359 A ACTIVE AP

BE404646 BE000404646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166148745 A ACTIVE AV

BE405400 BE000405400 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166259743 A ACTIVE AP

BE406084 BE000406084 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166150737 A ACTIVE AV

BE406693 BE000406693 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166151579 A ACTIVE AV

BE406855 BE000406855 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166151782 A ACTIVE AP

BE407437 BE000407437 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76670 A ACTIVE AV

BE407553 BE000407553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258048 A ACTIVE AV

BE409190 BE000409190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76677 A ACTIVE AV

BE410650 BE000410650 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166157553 A ACTIVE AP

BE411130 BE000411130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166158208 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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VERIFICATION PENDING MCDANIEL SHANIQUA TRIER

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUDUP TOLEKA ANTOINETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN AARON ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT JEFFREY LEON

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA ANDY SCOTT

UNVERIFIED LILLY TRACY BERNARD

VERIFIED HOLLEY JAMES ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMOUREUX BEVERLY PORT

VERIFICATION PENDING WORTH LAWRENCE EDWARD

VERIFIED SHEPARD SARAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSKIN TRERON RALPH

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHAQUETTA ADELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOLLEY YOSHIKO E

UNVERIFIED MOORE DAVID EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL ARTIS LEVERN

VERIFICATION PENDING ATKINS RAYCHELL JESENIA

VERIFIED STANLEY SAMANTHA NICOLE

VERIFIED BROWN QUANTAVIOUS DESHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHIPANSKY PAT

UNVERIFIED MOSELY NAUTICA SHARTAVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER DONALD DECOSTA

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMBEIRO ALYSSA JEANETTE

VERIFIED HARDRICK DESTINY LASHAUN

CONFIRMATION PENDING SALLOWS DANIEL QUENTON

VERIFICATION PENDING RENSCH ZACHARY THOMAS

VERIFIED GRATE MALIK LEBRUCE

VERIFIED LOWE ARTHUR RUBIN

VERIFIED LEWIS BENNETT JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JAMISHA WYANETTE

VERIFIED HENDERSON MALDONADO MICHELIN TRINESE STAR

UNVERIFIED LAMSON DINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD JUDY LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING REDD DEMITRI ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING RIGGLE BETTY KAY

UNVERIFIED DARBY VIOLET CATHERINE

VERIFIED CARTER RAEKWON MARQUIAL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUVAL DESIREE

UNVERIFIED GILES JENNIE MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JASON ALAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KEUNDRA DESHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DAMARUS ALLEN

VERIFIED DALVI SANJIV SHARADCHANDRA

VERIFIED MCCROWIE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MEGAN LAFURIA

VERIFIED SHERPA LAKPA

VERIFIED CAMPBELL TAMRIA SHARMANE

VERIFIED ADDISON JENNIFER ROBIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS DYLAN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH RUSSELL LAMARR

L M N O P Q
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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1036  WILDWOOD DR   #11 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1036 WILDWOOD DR # 11

219  OAKLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 219 OAKLAND DR

3430  DORADO CIR   #201 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3430 DORADO CIR # 201

JR 6519  TAMPICO CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6519 TAMPICO CT

5474  LYNBROOK CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5474 LYNBROOK CT

JR 3619  THORNSBY LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3619 THORNSBY LN

176  FAIRFAX DR SANFORD NC 27332 176 FAIRFAX DR

1314  SALTWELL PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1314 SALTWELL PL

II 203  ROSEMARY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 PO BOX 36072

3600  PINE LAKE DR   #15 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3600 PINE LAKE DR # 15

2330  BARRINGTON CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2330 BARRINGTON CIR

415  WILDER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 415 WILDER DR

6339  PINE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6339 PINE ST

1056  ELM ST   #B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1056 ELM ST # B

II 212  SILVER OAKS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 212 SILVER OAKS DR

1208  JUNE PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1208 JUNE PL

113  LINDLEY CT CAMERON NC 28326 113 LINDLEY CT

3565  BIRCHFIELD CT   #304 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3565 BIRCHFIELD CT # 304

801 N MAIN ST   #3 SPRING LAKE NC 28390 801 N MAIN ST # 3

825  DURWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 711 BURGOYNE DR

614  MONAGAN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 614 MONAGAN ST

1599  WINNABOW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1599 WINNABOW DR

931  CRESCENT COMMONS WAY   #205 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 931 CRESCENT COMMONS WAY # 205

6135  INDEPENDENCE PLACE DR   #528 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6135 INDEPENDENCE PLACE DR # 528

1524  STACKHOUSE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1524 STACKHOUSE DR

1853  ELLIE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1853 ELLIE AVE

JR 111  POMPTON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 111 POMPTON DR

76  DOUGLAS ACRES DR BROADWAY NC 27505 76 DOUGLAS ACRES DR

3914  BROOKGREEN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3914 BROOKGREEN DR

258  PRINCE CHARLES DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 258 PRINCE CHARLES DR

6261  STONEY POINT LOOP FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6261 STONEY POINT LOOP

6867  BIGWOOD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6867 BIGWOOD RD

6059  CHARLES AVE   #1 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6059 CHARLES AVE # 1

4801  ELLSWORTH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4801 ELLSWORTH DR

687  WILTSHIRE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 687 WILTSHIRE RD

1805  CAROLYN CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6415 ROCKFORD DR

3402  BECKFORD LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1607 GRANDVIEW DR

1726  KENBRIAN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 1726 KENBRIAN ST

612  MARSHTREE LN   #103 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 612 MARSHTREE LN # 103

410  TAIPEI CT   #83B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 410 TAIPEI CT # 83B

316  BARCELONA DR   #16E FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 316 BARCELONA DR # 16E

211  FOREST CREEK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 211 FOREST CREEK DR

7029  CANDLEWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7029 CANDLEWOOD DR

2821  MILLBROOK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2821 MILLBROOK RD

194  TELLMONT ST RAEFORD NC 28376 194 TELLMONT ST

6730  BAILEY LAKE RD   #2 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6730 BAILEY LAKE RD # 2

487  ROYAL BIRKDALE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 487 ROYAL BIRKDALE DR

6412  ROLLING MEADOWS LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6412 ROLLING MEADOWS LN

JR 1911  NEWARK AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1911 NEWARK AVE

R S T U V W
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2542580994 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9107799590 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9102290698 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105298370 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9109226656 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105742034 B

SANFORD NC 27332 6786302853 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7574471074 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283031072 9105834927 M

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9102603511 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9107970472 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9108236178 M

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105613964 M

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102241040 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9108532347 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105741050 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9104970603 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283140840 9102615917 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9103097500 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9142248377 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102296364 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 5712713065 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9109229229 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106765058 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108242645 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 8608496965 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7193555791 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107515731 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5715139084 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104965192 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283043975 9102731782 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283141808 9109220890 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9107287078 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7323303553 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108249488 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9378159209 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106362324 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9193950165 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2526226899 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109224428 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9103082107 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 KS Y 9/29/2014 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 39 NC Y 10/7/2014 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL M 28 NC Y 10/8/2014 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

UN M 26 Y 10/10/2014 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

HL M 26 NC Y 2/18/2022 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

UN M 28 NC Y 10/10/2014 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

UN M 34 GA Y 1/1/2017 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 68 VA Y 10/17/2014 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL U 56 NJ Y 12/5/2014 |CC13| CROSS CREEK 13 FAY

UN F 43 IA Y 12/29/2014 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

UN M 27 NC Y 2/21/2022 |CC06| CROSS CREEK 06 FAY

UN F 26 NC Y 1/25/2022 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 52 MA Y 9/11/2015 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

UN M 35 NC Y 9/14/2015 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL M 26 NC Y 9/14/2015 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL F 44 Y 10/7/2015 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL F 36 FL Y 2/8/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 24 AR Y 1/14/2022 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 HM

NL F 72 OC Y 3/5/2016 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL F 24 VA Y 3/1/2016 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

UN M 71 NC Y 4/18/2016 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

NL F 30 NY Y 4/29/2016 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 24 NC Y 5/9/2016 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

UN M 27 Y 5/10/2016 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

NL M 24 NC Y 5/19/2016 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL M 24 IL Y 5/26/2016 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL M 66 NC Y 6/1/2016 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL U 37 Y 1/24/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 41 NC Y 6/16/2016 |G5A-2| AUMAN-2-G5 FAY

NL F 24 Y 8/9/2020 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

UN F 54 IN Y 7/6/2016 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

NL F 62 Y 7/15/2016 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL M 24 NC Y 7/26/2016 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

NL F 74 KY Y 7/19/1976 |CC31| CROSS CREEK 31 FAY

UN F 46 Y 8/15/2016 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL M 26 NC Y 9/13/2016 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

HL F 27 IL Y 9/19/2016 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

UN F 47 DE Y 9/27/2016 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2

NL M 39 Y 10/4/2016 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

UN F 24 AL Y 10/6/2016 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN M 33 Y 3/7/2022 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN M 59 Y 10/14/2016 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL F 68 SC Y 10/14/2016 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

UN U 33 Y 10/14/2016 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

NL U 32 Y 12/25/2021 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 26 NC Y 1/19/2022 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

UN F 55 Y 1/10/2022 |15| PHILIPPI

NL M 29 MO Y 11/8/2016 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

NL M 34 CA Y 11/8/2016 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

HOPE MILLS 9 12A 12 19

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
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21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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YTD PC MASTER

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC05

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
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21404
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21406
21407
21408
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21410
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21412
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
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21388
21389
21390
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YTD PC MASTER

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |G5| |G5|

N 1983 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1994 |G5| |G5|

N 1996 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1996 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1994 |G10| |G10|

N 1988 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1954 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1966 |CC13| |CC13|

N 1979 |G2| |G2|

N 1995 |CC06| |CC06|

N 1996 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1970 |G2| |G2|

N 1987 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1996 |G2| |G2|

N 1978 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1986 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1998 |G10| |G10|

N 1950 |G11| |G11|

N 1998 |G2| |G2|

N 1951 |CC05| |CC05|

N 1992 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1998 |G5| |G5|

N 1995 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1998 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1998 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1956 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1985 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1981 |G5| |G5|

N 1998 |G2| |G2|

N 1968 |G10| |G10|

N 1960 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1998 |G2| |G2|

N 1948 |CC31| |CC31|

N 1976 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1996 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1995 |G5| |G5|

N 1975 |G2| |G2|

N 1983 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1998 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1989 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1963 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1954 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1989 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1996 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1967 |06| |06|

N 1993 |G8| |G8|

N 1988 |CC16| |CC16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21376
21377
21378
21379
21380
21381
21382
21383
21384
21385
21386
21387
21388
21389
21390
21391
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21400
21401
21402
21403
21404
21405
21406
21407
21408
21409
21410
21411
21412
21413
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YTD PC MASTER

BE411928 BE000411928 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166159410 A ACTIVE AV

BE4124 BE000004124 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174891 A ACTIVE AV

BE412588 BE000412588 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166160344 A ACTIVE AV

BE413352 BE000413352 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166161308 A ACTIVE AP

BE413860 BE000413860 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166161947 A ACTIVE AV

BE415383 BE000415383 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166164352 A ACTIVE AV

BE416282 BE000416282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166165445 A ACTIVE A1

BE416943 BE000416943 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166166233 A ACTIVE AP

BE417176 BE000417176 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940778 A ACTIVE AV

BE417768 BE000417768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166167213 A ACTIVE AP

BE418895 BE000418895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166168716 A ACTIVE AP

BE421235 BE000421235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166171739 A ACTIVE AV

BE421442 BE000421442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 175639 A ACTIVE AP

BE422642 BE000422642 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166173376 A ACTIVE AP

BE423009 BE000423009 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166173756 A ACTIVE AP

BE424270 BE000424270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 74040 A ACTIVE AV

BE424960 BE000424960 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166176288 A ACTIVE AP

BE425078 BE000425078 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257647 A ACTIVE AV

BE426126 BE000426126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166177795 A ACTIVE AP

BE426298 BE000426298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166221390 A ACTIVE A2

BE426621 BE000426621 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166178436 A ACTIVE AV

BE42708 BE000042708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 40856 A ACTIVE AP

BE427159 BE000427159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166179116 A ACTIVE AP

BE428225 BE000428225 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166180531 A ACTIVE AP

BE428883 BE000428883 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940913 A ACTIVE AV

BE429030 BE000429030 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166181612 A ACTIVE AP

BE429508 BE000429508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233963 A ACTIVE AV

BE430052 BE000430052 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30056199 A ACTIVE AP

BE430159 BE000430159 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166183093 A ACTIVE AV

BE430448 BE000430448 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055316 A ACTIVE AV

BE431055 BE000431055 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166184379 A ACTIVE A1

BE432086 BE000432086 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174873 A ACTIVE AV

BE432906 BE000432906 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 47 HOKE 77054 A ACTIVE AP

BE434168 BE000434168 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166189092 A ACTIVE AV

BE435449 BE000435449 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166190969 A ACTIVE AP

BE435521 BE000435521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166191070 A ACTIVE AV

BE435877 BE000435877 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166191612 A ACTIVE AV

BE436014 BE000436014 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166191794 A ACTIVE A1

BE436015 BE000436015 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166191795 A ACTIVE A1

BE436097 BE000436097 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166191914 A ACTIVE A2

BE436169 BE000436169 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166192012 A ACTIVE A1

BE436301 BE000436301 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166192203 A ACTIVE AV

BE436452 BE000436452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166192423 A ACTIVE AV

BE436831 BE000436831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166192994 A ACTIVE AV

BE437301 BE000437301 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166193691 A ACTIVE AP

BE437602 BE000437602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166194074 A ACTIVE AV

BE437605 BE000437605 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166194077 A ACTIVE AV

BE437742 BE000437742 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166194215 A ACTIVE AP

BE437814 BE000437814 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166194287 A ACTIVE AV
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21433
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21438
21439
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21441
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LAYTON RANDY LEE

VERIFIED DICKEY KAREN CAPIOT

VERIFIED CUCUTA TAMARA

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS CAROLINE GRACE

VERIFIED JACKSON SMITH PEYTON

VERIFIED HARRIS JAVIER FERNANDO

UNVERIFIED EVANS KEN'AUDREA TANYDIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIDGEN SHALAY ANN

VERIFIED WEBER KEITH COLBY

VERIFICATION PENDING MIMS ALEXANDER LAQWAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES ANGEL

VERIFIED WILSON MICHAEL MANUEL TROY BALB

VERIFICATION PENDING ALBRITTON CARRIE BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE MACKENZIE TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT MADDISON NOELLE

VERIFIED BENJAMIN DJUAN LAVORY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN FINLEY PATRICK

VERIFIED FIELDS MONICA ROCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ESCOBAR BRYAN VLADIMIR

CONFIRMATION PENDING MORRIS DORIANNA SYMONE

VERIFIED YOUNG ANGELIQUE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON CHARLENE WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING NASH MICHAEL FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDBERG KRISTOFER ESTEBAN

VERIFIED BARTELL NICOLE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RENFROW CAMERON GRAY

VERIFIED CHADWICK CANDICE ALYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING TRACY DALE

VERIFIED STANCIL KELA TIANA

VERIFIED CALERO FRANCEL MARCO VINICIO

UNVERIFIED RHEAUME DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED BRISKE TODD CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DIPPEL TIMOTHY JOSEPH

VERIFIED ROMANO CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING SLEDGE ONYX CHANTREL

VERIFIED NOLAN KELLY ANN

VERIFIED VAUGHN VERONICA CHERONE

UNVERIFIED MCNELLY ROBERT LEONARD

UNVERIFIED MCNELLY SARAH KATHERINE

CONFIRMATION PENDING BENNETT ARISTOLIS JON-WESLEY

UNVERIFIED JACOBS ALEX CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED PAICE EVELYN GRACE

VERIFIED TOLBERT ALEXANDRIA NICHOLE MARIE

VERIFIED DANAHER JARED PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE LANYIA ZANIEK

VERIFIED BENSON CHRISTIAN GARRICK BERNARD

VERIFIED BOLTON ASHLEY MONTGOMERY

VERIFICATION PENDING GILL KYA JON

VERIFIED MUHAMMAD MECCA DASIA

L M N O P Q
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21441
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YTD PC MASTER

270  BUHMANN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 270 BUHMANN DR

512  GRETCHEN RD WEST END NC 27376 512 GRETCHEN RD

506  TOXAWAY CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 506 TOXAWAY CT

402  VIRGINIA ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 3235 RITTENHOUSE ST NW

321  ST MARTINS PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 321 ST MARTINS PL

7627  SABLE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7627 SABLE DR

4516  RUBY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4516 RUBY RD

6215  TIMBERLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6215 TIMBERLAND DR

326  COBBLESTONE DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 326 COBBLESTONE DR

224  STONELEIGH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 224 STONELEIGH DR

5600  PEPPERBUSH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5600 PEPPERBUSH DR

8225  HURRICAN LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8225 HURRICAN LN

2  SCOTT LN PINEHURST NC 28374 2 SCOTT LN

2820  MOSQUERA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2820 MOSQUERA DR

909  TALLSTONE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 909 TALLSTONE DR

287  MERITA DR RAEFORD NC 28376 287 MERITA DR

2906  HYBART ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2906 HYBART ST

710  MIDDLE BRIDGE DR   #5 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 710 MIDDLE BRIDGE DR # 5

1074  QUAILMEADOW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1074 QUAILMEADOW DR

3108  SMITH RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3108 SMITH RD

846  STONEYKIRK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 846 STONEYKIRK DR

3495  NESBIT RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3495 NESBIT RD

8532  ENGLISH SADDLE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8532 ENGLISH SADDLE DR

125  GOLF DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 125 GOLF DR

170  HARLEY LN SPRING LAKE NC 28390 170 HARLEY LN

5278  FAME LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 5278 FAME LN

427  DUNLAP ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 953 DEKALB AVE

3785  HENLEY RD SANFORD NC 27330 3785 HENLEY RD

608  TALLSTONE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 608 TALLSTONE DR

1447  KENTYREWOOD FARM RD SANFORD NC 27332 1447 KENTYREWOOD FARM RD

945  LOWER BRIDGE DR   #31 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 945 LOWER BRIDGE DR # 31

518  WAHALA DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 518 WAHALA DR

604 E DONALDSON AVE RAEFORD NC 28376 604 E DONALDSON AVE

854  SCOTCH HALL WAY   #107 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 854 SCOTCH HALL WAY # 107

909  FISHING HOLE TRL   #201 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 909 FISHING HOLE TRL # 201

342  BUBBLE CREEK CT   #1 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 342 BUBBLE CREEK CT # 1

1617  FLINTSHIRE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1617 FLINTSHIRE RD

3014  MARCUS JAMES ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3014 MARCUS JAMES ST

3014  MARCUS JAMES ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3014 MARCUS JAMES ST

4751  NORTHGALES CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4751 NORTHGALES CIR

656  THREE POINTS RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 656 THREE POINTS RD

7577  JENNINGS LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7577 JENNINGS LN

540  ABBOTTS LANDING CIR   #H FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 540 ABBOTTS LANDING CIR # H

4204  HUNTSFIELD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4204 HUNTSFIELD RD

106  HOMEPLACE CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 106 HOMEPLACE CT

2835  MARCUS JAMES ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2835 MARCUS JAMES ST

208  RIVENOAK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 208 RIVENOAK DR

880  CRESCENT COMMONS WAY   #104 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 880 CRESCENT COMMONS WAY # 104

104  INGLESIDE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 104 INGLESIDE DR
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21441
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104890554 W

WEST END NC 27376 9103088523 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108498841 O

WASHINGTON DC 200151678 2023060581 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104769783 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9107470556 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105689828 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108675587 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 3192703415 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107034043 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9198249848 O

PINEHURST NC 28374 9107055984 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105516439 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104898815 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105788379 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4044936528 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106004536 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3368584470 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107986124 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105840735 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7196481691 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 2092619529 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 4012191024 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

APT 11E BROOKLYN NY 112212032 B

SANFORD NC 27330 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

SANFORD NC 27332 2017040731 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6032352490 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 5868429693 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107453819 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 8142212515 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5615249761 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6103683455 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8569129660 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105447272 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7738968029 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7203174137 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9126777083 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107230683 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9103664500 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9107975477 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103094846 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102618429 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9106896765 B
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21433
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21441
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 31 NC Y 12/1/2016 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

UN F 62 WV Y 3/10/2022 |WND| WEST END OUT

NL F 40 NY Y 12/22/2016 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL F 23 TN Y 8/16/2016 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL M 26 HI Y 2/24/2017 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

NL M 51 NC Y 5/15/2017 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

NL F 23 NC Y 6/26/2017 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2 FAY

NL F 23 NC Y 9/28/2016 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

UN M 39 NE Y 2/14/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 25 NC Y 8/15/2017 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

HL M 36 Y 9/26/2017 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

UN M 22 TX Y 1/12/2018 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL F 43 TN Y 4/4/2022 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 22 NC Y 1/27/2017 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

NL F 22 UT Y 6/30/2017 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL M 44 Y 11/5/2020 |15| PHILIPPI

UN M 22 NC Y 5/15/2018 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 32 NC Y 1/6/2022 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

HL M 38 Y 5/1/2018 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN F 29 OC Y 7/29/2020 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

HL F 22 TX Y 6/15/2018 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL F 52 NC Y 8/21/1990 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL M 44 SC Y 7/2/2018 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL M 32 Y 7/24/2018 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

NL F 32 RI Y 2/23/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 23 Y 8/14/2018 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

UN F 31 Y 2/23/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL M 33 Y 4/6/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

UN F 23 DC Y 9/4/2018 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

HL M 68 Y 1/5/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 55 TX Y 10/1/2018 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

UN M 40 MI Y 3/9/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

UN M 35 Y 3/22/2022 |61| RAEFORD #1 C

UN U 57 NJ Y 11/13/2018 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

NL F 25 NC Y 12/27/2018 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 44 PA Y 12/29/2018 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL F 31 FL Y 1/12/2019 |CU02| CUMBERLAND 2 FAY

NL M 66 PA Y 1/15/2019 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8

NL F 59 FL Y 1/15/2019 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8

NL M 23 NC Y 1/18/2019 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL M 47 SC Y 1/23/2019 |LO66A| LONGHILL

NL F 29 CO N 1/30/2019 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

NL F 26 GA Y 2/2/2019 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL M 21 VA Y 2/18/2019 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL F 22 NC Y 3/7/2019 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

NL M 21 NC Y 2/2/2018 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8

NL F 22 NC Y 12/14/2016 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL M 21 CA Y 9/16/2017 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 21 NC Y 7/16/2018 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY
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21441
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 12A 12 19

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21
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21441
21442
21443
21444
21445
21446
21447
21448
21449
21450
21451
21452
21453
21454
21455
21456
21457
21458
21459
21460
21461
21462

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004883



YTD PC MASTER

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

70 1

51 3 COMMISSION 3 6 POCKET

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
21414
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21421
21422
21423
21424
21425
21426
21427
21428
21429
21430
21431
21432
21433
21434
21435
21436
21437
21438
21439
21440
21441
21442
21443
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YTD PC MASTER

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1960 |WND| |WND|

N 1982 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1999 |G11| |G11|

N 1996 |G2| |G2|

N 1971 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 1999 |G5| |G5|

N 1983 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1997 |G2| |G2|

N 1986 |G8| |G8|

N 2000 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1979 |PHC| |PHC|

N 2000 |G8| |G8|

N 2000 |G2| |G2|

N 1978 |06| |06|

N 2000 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1990 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1984 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1993 |G8| |G8|

N 2000 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1970 |G2| |G2|

N 1978 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1990 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1990 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1999 |G10| |G10|

N 1991 |05| |05|

N 1989 |C| |C|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 1954 |C| |C|

N 1967 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1982 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1987 |61| |61|

N 1965 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1997 |G5| |G5|

N 1978 |G2| |G2|

N 1991 |CU02| |CU02|

N 1956 |G8| |G8|

N 1963 |G8| |G8|

N 1999 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1975 |G2| |G2|

N 1993 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1996 |MB62| |MB62|

N 2001 |CC34| |CC34|

N 2000 |G2| |G2|

N 2001 |G8| |G8|

N 2000 |CC14| |CC14|

N 2001 |G5| |G5|

N 2001 |MR02| |MR02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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21437
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21441
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YTD PC MASTER

BE437962 BE000437962 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166194439 A ACTIVE AV

BE438543 BE000438543 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166195044 A ACTIVE AP

BE438622 BE000438622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258233 A ACTIVE AV

BE438841 BE000438841 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166195349 A ACTIVE AV

BE439363 BE000439363 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166195954 A ACTIVE AP

BE439619 BE000439619 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166196303 A ACTIVE AP

BE440173 BE000440173 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166197145 A ACTIVE AP

BE440701 BE000440701 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166197825 A ACTIVE AV

BE441104 BE000441104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166198435 A ACTIVE AP

BE441322 BE000441322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166198733 A ACTIVE A1

BE442104 BE000442104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258750 A ACTIVE AP

BE443061 BE000443061 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166201274 A ACTIVE AV

BE443329 BE000443329 REP LIB REP to LIB 63 MOORE 175595 A ACTIVE AP

BE443677 BE000443677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166202159 A ACTIVE AV

BE444032 BE000444032 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166202703 A ACTIVE AP

BE444224 BE000444224 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166203036 A ACTIVE AV

BE444248 BE000444248 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166203078 A ACTIVE AV

BE444782 BE000444782 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166203890 A ACTIVE AP

BE445399 BE000445399 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166204707 A ACTIVE AP

BE445719 BE000445719 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166205177 A ACTIVE A1

BE446083 BE000446083 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166205712 A ACTIVE AV

BE446386 BE000446386 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166206170 A ACTIVE AV

BE446781 BE000446781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166206739 A ACTIVE AP

BE447642 BE000447642 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166207903 A ACTIVE AV

BE448066 BE000448066 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166208459 A ACTIVE AP

BE448692 BE000448692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166209245 A ACTIVE AP

BE448835 BE000448835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166209444 A ACTIVE AP

BE449152 BE000449152 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166209811 A ACTIVE AP

BE450418 BE000450418 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166211152 A ACTIVE AV

BE451082 BE000451082 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166212028 A ACTIVE AP

BE451553 BE000451553 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166212690 A ACTIVE A1

BE451757 BE000451757 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166212963 A ACTIVE A1

BE451979 BE000451979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76485 A ACTIVE AV

BE452195 BE000452195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166213612 A ACTIVE AV

BE452477 BE000452477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166214094 A ACTIVE AV

BE452596 BE000452596 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166214271 A ACTIVE AP

BE452616 BE000452616 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166214297 A ACTIVE AV

BE452704 BE000452704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166214427 A ACTIVE AP

BE452715 BE000452715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166214443 A ACTIVE AP

BE452911 BE000452911 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166214719 A ACTIVE AV

BE453703 BE000453703 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166215793 A ACTIVE AP

BE454039 BE000454039 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940247 A ACTIVE AV

BE454143 BE000454143 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166216390 A ACTIVE AP

BE454199 BE000454199 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166216480 A ACTIVE AP

BE454396 BE000454396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76618 A ACTIVE AV

BE455915 BE000455915 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166219012 A ACTIVE A1

BE455944 BE000455944 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166219047 A ACTIVE AV

BE456126 BE000456126 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233538 A ACTIVE AV

BE456237 BE000456237 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166219487 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BELL LINDSAY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WASHINGTON WHITLEY GABRIEL

VERIFIED LIBY MINA ASHLEY

VERIFIED SALEEBY NICHOLAS PATTON

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER CRISTAL JALIAHA

VERIFICATION PENDING WATERFORD DWAYNE ANDRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER ISAIAH DESHAWN

VERIFIED GINITHAN AMARA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER RACQUEL NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEVELS MARINDA GREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BALOGUN MARY AYO

VERIFIED ARAGUES CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRONSON FORREST MATTHEW

VERIFIED ALROBYE ABDULRAHMAN YOUSOF ALI YHYA

VERIFICATION PENDING DECKER LUCAS FORREST

VERIFIED MITCHEL GINNETTI ALLIZE MORGEN

VERIFIED YUE STEPHANIE MYRA

VERIFICATION PENDING STACKHOUSE TAURICE DASHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKMAN JARREL SHAMAUL

UNVERIFIED RILEY RACHEL MARIE

VERIFIED HOLLINGSWORTH JUSTIN STEWART

VERIFIED HOWELL WILLIAM PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES VERNON LOUIS

VERIFIED GENERAL I'YONA SAMIA SHANICE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON TAKAREA LANEY

VERIFICATION PENDING EPPS TIFFANY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE NAJEE LEVON

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED THOMAS PATRICIA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTON LAMAR RYKEEN

UNVERIFIED PERKINSON FLORENE LAFAWN

UNVERIFIED MEYER EMMA DIANA

VERIFIED EARLEY CYNTHIA JONES

VERIFIED HEADEN YEDAIAH CARLENEMONK

VERIFIED ANAVISCA SALAZAR JOSE ALBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES ANNTASSIA AALIYAH

VERIFIED BLACK CATARRUS DOMINICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ABDUS-SALAAM IMANI SHARIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING DE JESUS SOBRADO YANITZA IVELISSE

VERIFIED WAWRZUSIN ANDREW JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING MICKENS CHAUNCEY EUGENE

VERIFIED OREILLY DENIS ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING FLYTHE-BROWNLOW JENELLE JOLA

VERIFICATION PENDING MAISONET CENTENO JENNILKA

VERIFIED FELTON ROBBIE LEE

UNVERIFIED LIMA GARDNER AMILINDA LAURA

VERIFIED TAYLOR SARA NICOLE

VERIFIED PIERCE BRANDON SAGE

VERIFIED POSADA MELISSA CAROLINA

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

7058  DARNELL ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7058 DARNELL ST

6804  WILLOWBROOK DR   #6 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6804 WILLOWBROOK DR # 6

6887  SANDRIDGE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6887 SANDRIDGE DR

509  ANDREA CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 509 ANDREA CT

889  KING ARTHUR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 889 KING ARTHUR DR

5819  CHERRYSTONE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5819 CHERRYSTONE DR

333  TUCSON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 333 TUCSON DR

1041  SHELL DR   #95 SPRING LAKE NC 28390 911 PINE KNOLL DR APT 101

412  OAKGROVE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 412 OAKGROVE DR

6410  DUNHAM DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6410 DUNHAM DR

2929  BAKERS MILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 601 S COLLEGE RD

205  QUEENSBERRY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 205 QUEENSBERRY DR

605  SUN RD ABERDEEN NC 28315 605 SUN RD

4160  FERNCREEK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4160 FERNCREEK DR

5706  LOCH NESS CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5706 LOCH NESS CT

6219  PINE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6219 PINE ST

3220  BLANTYRE WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3220 BLANTYRE WAY

2805  FOREST GUMP DR   #G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2805 FOREST GUMP DR # G

43  LE MUY ST FORT BRAGG NC 28307 127TH QMCO 264TH CSSB

1336  BOZEMAN LOOP   #70 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 439 WESTWOOD SHOPPING CENTER # 359

3811  HANNA ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3811 HANNA ST

5052  CHESAPEAKE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5052 CHESAPEAKE RD

1146  WILDWOOD DR   #158 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1146 WILDWOOD DR # 158

1007  COLLEGE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1007 COLLEGE ST

1523  DARVEL AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1523 DARVEL AVE

5328  TERN PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5328 TERN PL

6704  BONE CREEK DR   #B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6704 BONE CREEK DR # B

226  SUMMERTIME RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 226 SUMMERTIME RD

5761  HOLLAND ST   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5761 HOLLAND ST # A

3317  HEDGEMOOR CIR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 3317 HEDGEMOOR CIR

1430  DISTINCT CIR   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1430 DISTINCT CIR # A

4625  NORTHGALES CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4625 NORTHGALES CIR

2101  WILSON RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 2101 WILSON RD

421  GRAYHAWK PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 SMR 411 BOX 3882

602  RIVER FRONT LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 602 RIVER FRONT LN

1993  NORBERRY CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1993 NORBERRY CT

561  BRAXTON BLVD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 561 BRAXTON BLVD

719  RUSTLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 719 RUSTLAND DR

6450  APPLEWHITE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6450 APPLEWHITE RD

110  HIRSCH CIR FORT BRAGG NC 28307 110 HIRSCH CIR

606 W COCHRAN AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 606 W COCHRAN AVE

106  SUNNYBROOK LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 106 SUNNYBROOK LN

3811  JOEL ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3811 JOEL ST

7027  BRONWYN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7027 BRONWYN ST

216  VAN BUREN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 216 VAN BUREN DR

6890  BUTTERMERE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6890 BUTTERMERE DR

2508 S EDGEWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2508 S EDGEWATER DR

1913  TAYLORS CREEK DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1913 TAYLORS CREEK DR

6921  EDELWEISS PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6921 EDELWEISS PL
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102862387 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105510711 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6898169192 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9109783773 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4075347755 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3342450976 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108499716 B

SPRING LAKE NC 283905000 9157819095 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107515362 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 7042581415 B

WILMINGTON NC 284033201 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9109164727 O

ABERDEEN NC 28315 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9199990044 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2543838269 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9109290572 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 4087477213 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9106355686 B

3RD ESC ROOM 201 FORT BRAGG NC 283100001 3475300921 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7659199901 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107106244 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 8574451097 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9014891848 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9109296843 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107798269 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105271331 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105849006 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9108504714 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9102031500 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9106447916 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107094567 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103889818 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 U

APO AE 9112 9107975376 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105515969 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2522966990 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105002888 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 3369371968 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105832543 O

FORT BRAGG NC 28307 6074815863 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9108848213 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4104223155 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7873566441 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107232368 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3217478303 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6015690947 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9102992348 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 21 NC Y 6/22/2017 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

UN F 21 NC Y 3/17/2017 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 21 NC Y 1/26/2022 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL M 21 NC Y 12/6/2017 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL F 26 FL Y 3/22/2019 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL M 47 IL Y 4/1/2019 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

NL M 21 NC Y 5/23/2019 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

UN F 27 TX Y 5/16/2019 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL F 34 NJ Y 5/29/2019 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

NL F 46 NC Y 5/29/2019 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

UN F 21 Y 2/9/2022 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY

NL F 41 CA Y 7/29/2019 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN M 28 Y 3/31/2022 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 23 OC Y 8/15/2019 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL M 41 PA Y 8/22/2019 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 22 NC Y 8/21/2019 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

NL F 34 CA Y 9/9/2019 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY

NL M 22 NC Y 9/13/2019 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL M 25 Y 9/30/2019 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

NL F 44 KS Y 9/19/2019 |CC32| CROSS CREEK 32 FAY

UN M 22 NC Y 10/2/2019 |G4A| CROSS CREEK 30-G4 FAY

NL M 56 MA Y 11/13/2019 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

UN M 38 TN Y 10/22/2019 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 21 NC Y 10/15/2018 |CC13| CROSS CREEK 13 FAY

NL F 20 TX Y 12/9/2019 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 38 GA Y 12/20/2019 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2 FAY

UN M 20 NC Y 12/20/2019 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

HL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2

NL M 33 NC Y 1/21/2020 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

UN F 59 VA Y 1/29/2020 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 23 PA Y 1/31/2020 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

UN U 65 Y 1/17/2022 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 21 NC Y 2/7/2020 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

HL M 71 Y 3/3/2020 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 20 GA Y 2/20/2020 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

UN M 23 NC Y 2/27/2020 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

UN F 22 NC Y 3/5/2020 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

HL F 25 PR Y 2/28/2020 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

UN M 28 NY Y 3/3/2020 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

NL M 61 PA Y 2/20/2020 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

HL M 28 Y 1/11/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 48 MD Y 3/31/2020 |G4A| CROSS CREEK 30-G4 FAY

HL F 36 PR Y 4/2/2020 |G5B-2| CROSS CREEK 28-2-G5 FAY

NL M 56 GA Y 2/11/2022 |15| PHILIPPI

HL F 42 PR Y 6/16/2020 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL F 41 IA Y 6/16/2020 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

UN M 25 CA Y 1/24/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

HL F 29 NC Y 6/23/2020 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY
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21482
21483
21484
21485
21486
21487
21488
21489
21490
21491
21492
21493
21494
21495
21496
21497
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

9 12C 12 21

SPRING LAKE 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21463
21464
21465
21466
21467
21468
21469
21470
21471
21472
21473
21474
21475
21476
21477
21478
21479
21480
21481
21482
21483
21484
21485
21486
21487
21488
21489
21490
21491
21492
21493
21494
21495
21496
21497
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
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YTD PC MASTER

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

78 5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21463
21464
21465
21466
21467
21468
21469
21470
21471
21472
21473
21474
21475
21476
21477
21478
21479
21480
21481
21482
21483
21484
21485
21486
21487
21488
21489
21490
21491
21492
21493
21494
21495
21496
21497
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

10 FIRE #10

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
21463
21464
21465
21466
21467
21468
21469
21470
21471
21472
21473
21474
21475
21476
21477
21478
21479
21480
21481
21482
21483
21484
21485
21486
21487
21488
21489
21490
21491
21492
21493
21494
21495
21496
21497
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
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FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21463
21464
21465
21466
21467
21468
21469
21470
21471
21472
21473
21474
21475
21476
21477
21478
21479
21480
21481
21482
21483
21484
21485
21486
21487
21488
21489
21490
21491
21492
21493
21494
21495
21496
21497
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
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N 2001 |CC25| |CC25|

N 2001 |CC27| |CC27|

N 2001 |CL57| |CL57|

N 2001 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1996 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1975 |G2| |G2|

N 2001 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1995 |G11| |G11|

N 1988 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1976 |AH49| |AH49|

N 2001 |G10| |G10|

N 1981 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1994 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1999 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1981 |G5| |G5|

N 2000 |G2| |G2|

N 1988 |G10| |G10|

N 2000 |G8| |G8|

N 1997 |G11| |G11|

N 1978 |CC32| |CC32|

N 2000 |G4| |G4|

N 1966 |G2| |G2|

N 1984 |G5| |G5|

N 2001 |CC13| |CC13|

N 2002 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1984 |G2| |G2|

N 2002 |CL57| |CL57|

N 2002 |CC14| |CC14|

N 2002 |G2| |G2|

N 1989 |G11| |G11|

N 1963 |G5| |G5|

N 1999 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1957 |02| |02|

N 2001 |G2| |G2|

N 1951 |G5| |G5|

N 2002 |G5| |G5|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 2000 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1997 |G5| |G5|

N 1994 |G11| |G11|

N 1961 |CC16| |CC16|

N 1994 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1974 |G4| |G4|

N 1986 |G5| |G5|

N 1966 |06| |06|

N 1980 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1981 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 1993 |G10| |G10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21463
21464
21465
21466
21467
21468
21469
21470
21471
21472
21473
21474
21475
21476
21477
21478
21479
21480
21481
21482
21483
21484
21485
21486
21487
21488
21489
21490
21491
21492
21493
21494
21495
21496
21497
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21510
21511
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BE456678 BE000456678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055660 A ACTIVE AV

BE456708 BE000456708 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166220230 A ACTIVE AP

BE456724 BE000456724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166220255 A ACTIVE AP

BE456796 BE000456796 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174724 A ACTIVE AV

BE459594 BE000459594 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166224652 A ACTIVE AP

BE459778 BE000459778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166224919 A ACTIVE A1

BE460075 BE000460075 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166229298 A ACTIVE A1

BE460077 BE000460077 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166225412 A ACTIVE AV

BE460843 BE000460843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166226572 A ACTIVE AP

BE461014 BE000461014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166226829 A ACTIVE AP

BE461073 BE000461073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166226913 A ACTIVE AP

BE461278 BE000461278 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166227226 A ACTIVE AP

BE461592 BE000461592 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166227729 A ACTIVE A1

BE461723 BE000461723 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166227947 A ACTIVE AV

BE462839 BE000462839 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166229733 A ACTIVE AV

BE462859 BE000462859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166229760 A ACTIVE AV

BE463327 BE000463327 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166230587 A ACTIVE AV

BE463962 BE000463962 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166231720 A ACTIVE AV

BE464488 BE000464488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166232610 A ACTIVE AV

BE464610 BE000464610 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166232828 A ACTIVE AP

BE464958 BE000464958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166233340 A ACTIVE AP

BE465621 BE000465621 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166234271 A ACTIVE AP

BE465695 BE000465695 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940232 A ACTIVE AV

BE466003 BE000466003 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30055429 A ACTIVE AV

BE466317 BE000466317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166235443 A ACTIVE AV

BE467057 BE000467057 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166236514 A ACTIVE AV

BE467231 BE000467231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166236806 A ACTIVE A1

BE467505 BE000467505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76760 A ACTIVE AV

BE467558 BE000467558 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166237301 A ACTIVE AP

BE468016 BE000468016 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166237962 A ACTIVE AV

BE468569 BE000468569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166238805 A ACTIVE AP

BE468829 BE000468829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166239233 A ACTIVE A1

BE469329 BE000469329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166239959 A ACTIVE AV

BE469403 BE000469403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166240069 A ACTIVE AV

BE469440 BE000469440 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166240129 A ACTIVE AP

BE470398 BE000470398 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166241433 A ACTIVE AP

BE470678 BE000470678 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166241771 A ACTIVE AP

BE472328 BE000472328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166243068 A ACTIVE AP

BE473192 BE000473192 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166243367 A ACTIVE AP

BE474050 BE000474050 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166244647 A ACTIVE AV

BE474326 BE000474326 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174909 A ACTIVE AV

BE474600 BE000474600 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166245412 A ACTIVE AP

BE474689 BE000474689 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166253474 A ACTIVE A1

BE474812 BE000474812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166245703 A ACTIVE AP

BE474819 BE000474819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76435 A ACTIVE AV

BE474983 BE000474983 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166245918 A ACTIVE AP

BE475023 BE000475023 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166245996 A ACTIVE AP

BE475062 BE000475062 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166246044 A ACTIVE AP

BE475705 BE000475705 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056160 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
21512
21513
21514
21515
21516
21517
21518
21519
21520
21521
21522
21523
21524
21525
21526
21527
21528
21529
21530
21531
21532
21533
21534
21535
21536
21537
21538
21539
21540
21541
21542
21543
21544
21545
21546
21547
21548
21549
21550
21551
21552
21553
21554
21555
21556
21557
21558
21559
21560
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VERIFIED COLE LAUREN ASHANTY GABRIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH GABRIELLE LASHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING TOMBERLIN JUSTIN ELY

VERIFIED KULISH MIHAIL SERGEEVICH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS MATTHEW ROBERT

UNVERIFIED FOSKEY DIAMOND SHANEL

UNVERIFIED TOWNSEND GEORGE

VERIFIED THOMAS CLARA GUADARRAMA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON ASHLEY MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERRY MAYME MARIE NAGEVA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARVER TYLLIYAH DAVONA

VERIFICATION PENDING DURCHOLZ JONAS DAVID

UNVERIFIED CRUZ NEFTALI

VERIFIED SHANKWEILER KAREN MAE

VERIFIED HEATHERLY CYE WILLIAM

VERIFIED DIAMOND LUKE DAVID

VERIFIED FLEMING DANTRAIL RAYSHAWN

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ SELENA ARELY

VERIFIED TAMAYO RALPH ANDREW ROMANBERMEJO

VERIFICATION PENDING BLUE JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING TROY ADAYSIA PROMISE

VERIFICATION PENDING STARNER CLAYTON SHEP

VERIFIED RIVERA SOTO ANGEL RAFAEL

VERIFIED HAMBROCK JONATHAN AARON

VERIFIED PERRI GILLIAN ROSE

VERIFIED MELENDEZ JUAN MANUEL

UNVERIFIED TUITT DHANDAI

VERIFIED NERIS ANEUDY

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER BRANDON LAMAR

VERIFIED CAMPBELL MICHAEL DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FIALLOS MARISELA

UNVERIFIED NEGRON JOSE LUIS

VERIFIED TURNER BRITTANY DENISE

VERIFIED ROBERSON WILLIE GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING GERGIS MARYAM NAEEM

VERIFICATION PENDING VILLEGAS-SANTOS JOSUE SAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN ANH THI QUYNH

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN KENNETH ARNOLD

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTES LUCY

VERIFIED BURMEISTER ANGELIQUE

VERIFIED DAKIN JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GURSKY LOREN LEE

UNVERIFIED DENTON LASHAIE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WASEEM SADIQUE MOHAMMED

VERIFIED HARVEY JAZELLE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GINNETTI MADISYN RAIN MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE CHASE MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING EAMES TIMOTHY HAYDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING VIEU AUDREY JEAN

L M N O P Q
21512
21513
21514
21515
21516
21517
21518
21519
21520
21521
21522
21523
21524
21525
21526
21527
21528
21529
21530
21531
21532
21533
21534
21535
21536
21537
21538
21539
21540
21541
21542
21543
21544
21545
21546
21547
21548
21549
21550
21551
21552
21553
21554
21555
21556
21557
21558
21559
21560
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778  GREENWOOD RD SANFORD NC 27332 778 GREENWOOD RD

4714  NEEDHAM DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4714 NEEDHAM DR

3905  FAISON AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3905 FAISON AVE

1465  WHITNEY DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 1465 WHITNEY DR

362  LAKEVIEW DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 362 LAKEVIEW DR

6410  DUNHAM DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6410 DUNHAM DR

732  SARAZEN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 732 SARAZEN DR

7429  APRIL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7429 APRIL DR

1607  SNEAD AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1607 SNEAD AVE

215  KRISTIN AVE SPRING LAKE NC 28390 215 KRISTIN AVE

6108  TIREE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6108 TIREE DR

325  BROADHILL LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 325 BROADHILL LN

5321  MARYLAND DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5321 MARYLAND DR

3513  JAVA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3513 JAVA DR

2542 S EDGEWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2542 S EDGEWATER DR

4700  GRUBER RD   #309A FORT BRAGG NC 28310 1605 REILLY RD

7712  DUNDENNON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7712 DUNDENNON DR

5566  LOCKRIDGE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5566 LOCKRIDGE RD

421  PEARL ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 421 PEARL ST

SR 1034  ELM ST   #1034B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1034 ELM ST # 1034B

1833  SEABROOK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1833 SEABROOK RD

6924  CALAMAR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6924 CALAMAR DR

109  SILK OAK DR BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 109 SILK OAK DR

384  KITTERY PT SANFORD NC 27332 384 KITTERY PT

5122  DOUBLE OAKS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 5122 DOUBLE OAKS DR

3430  BENNETT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 3430 BENNETT DR

7752  HAZELWOOD AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7752 HAZELWOOD AVE

111  DAMSON CT RAEFORD NC 28376 111 DAMSON CT

3317  HUNTINGBAY RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 3317 HUNTINGBAY RD

190  TALLSTONE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 190 TALLSTONE DR

407  FAISON AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 407 FAISON AVE

620  WELSH PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 620 WELSH PL

7581  FOX FERN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7581 FOX FERN DR

6765  SAINT JULIAN WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6765 SAINT JULIAN WAY

1632  SWEETGUM CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1632 SWEETGUM CIR

6143  RHEMISH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6143 RHEMISH DR

464  SHAWCROFT RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 464 SHAWCROFT RD

III 2560  CUMBERLAND CREEK DR   #201 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2560 CUMBERLAND CREEK DR

7205  CLEAR SPRING DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7205 CLEAR SPRING DR

2779  BLOCKADE RUNNER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2779 BLOCKADE RUNNER DR

15  BOBOLINK RD FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 15 BOBOLINK RD

2854  JOHN BRADY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2854 JOHN BRADY RD

5822  COTTON VALLEY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5822 COTTON VALLEY DR

540  GEORGETOWN CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 540 GEORGETOWN CIR

176  UNION ST RAEFORD NC 28376 176 UNION ST

6219  PINE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6219 PINE ST

6503  SCHAFFER PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6503 SCHAFFER PL

2108  ROCK AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2108 ROCK AVE

1329  POST OFFICE RD SANFORD NC 27330 1329 POST OFFICE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SANFORD NC 27332 9105516100 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9107600989 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 8057463009 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9196513454 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4434803373 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9109226261 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9415047749 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9109207271 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 2016611568 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9103375409 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9109875849 W

UNIT 70446 FORT BRAGG NC 283074922 9856301172 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9107641755 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9107978464 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9102245496 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4029606237 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 U

SANFORD NC 27332 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3476715657 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9105801292 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105788754 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 U

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9107292054 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9103220613 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107799412 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105279514 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103647771 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107471994 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 7873597951 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 A

APT 202 FAYETTEVILLE NC 283068294 8042442954 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5624455478 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9105278516 W

FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 5082440259 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9546614599 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108826177 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8136241578 A

RAEFORD NC 28376 3023731024 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9109645883 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107453171 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3373538692 O

SANFORD NC 27330 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 20 NC Y 2/18/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 33 SC Y 7/10/2020 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2 FAY

UN M 52 MN Y 7/9/2020 |G4A| CROSS CREEK 30-G4 FAY

NL M 39 OC N 2/28/2022 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 32 MD Y 9/1/2020 |LO66A| LONGHILL

NL F 24 NC Y 9/3/2020 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL M 62 NC Y 9/28/2020 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

UN F 60 Y 9/8/2020 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

UN F 20 Y 9/14/2020 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

NL U 26 Y 9/15/2020 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL F 20 NC Y 9/17/2020 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

UN M 36 Y 9/20/2020 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

HL M 59 PR Y 9/23/2020 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

UN F 72 PA Y 9/21/2020 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

UN M 29 NC Y 9/29/2020 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

NL M 28 LA Y 9/28/2020 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

NL M 20 NC Y 9/29/2020 |G5A-2| AUMAN-2-G5 FAY

UN U 25 Y 10/1/2020 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

UN U 35 Y 10/6/2020 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

UN M 62 NC Y 10/6/2020 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL F 21 NC Y 10/7/2020 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

NL M 27 NE Y 10/9/2020 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

UN U 46 Y 1/10/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 29 Y 1/20/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

HL F 23 CA Y 10/9/2020 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8

HL M 30 OC Y 10/17/2020 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

NL F 63 Y 10/19/2020 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN U 37 Y 2/20/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 37 HI Y 10/22/2020 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL M 64 FL Y 10/25/2020 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

HL F 27 NC Y 10/28/2020 |G4A| CROSS CREEK 30-G4 FAY

HL M 44 NY Y 10/29/2020 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL F 34 SC Y 10/30/2020 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL M 50 IN Y 10/30/2020 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

NL F 36 Y 10/30/2020 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

HL M 41 Y 11/3/2020 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 38 OC Y 11/3/2020 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

UN M 22 VA Y 10/28/2020 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8

HL F 64 CA Y 11/3/2020 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

NL F 40 Y 12/17/2020 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

NL F 48 CT Y 3/14/2022 |WND| WEST END 10

NL M 59 FL Y 1/13/2021 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8

UN F 19 NC Y 1/22/2021 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

UN M 31 OC Y 1/26/2021 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

NL F 38 NC Y 1/7/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 19 NC Y 2/3/2021 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

NL M 23 NC Y 2/4/2021 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL M 28 GA Y 2/5/2021 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 69 MI Y 4/1/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 19

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

SPRING LAKE 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FOXFIRE 9 19D 19D 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12
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51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

51 2 COMMISSION 2 2 EAST SANFORD

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 FOXFIRE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 2002 |C| |C|

N 1989 |G2| |G2|

N 1970 |G4| |G4|

N 1983 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1990 |G2| |G2|

N 1998 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1960 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1962 |MB62| |MB62|

N 2002 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1996 |G11| |G11|

N 2002 |G5| |G5|

N 1986 |G2| |G2|

N 1963 |G2| |G2|

N 1950 |G2| |G2|

N 1993 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1994 |G11| |G11|

N 2002 |G5| |G5|

N 1997 |G2| |G2|

N 1987 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1960 |CC21| |CC21|

N 2001 |CC16| |CC16|

N 1995 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1976 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1993 |C| |C|

N 1999 |G8| |G8|

N 1992 |CC16| |CC16|

N 1959 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1985 |06| |06|

N 1985 |G11| |G11|

N 1958 |G2| |G2|

N 1995 |G4| |G4|

N 1978 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1988 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1972 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1986 |G5| |G5|

N 1981 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1984 |G2| |G2|

N 2000 |G8| |G8|

N 1958 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1982 |G8| |G8|

N 1974 |WND| |WND|

N 1963 |G8| |G8|

N 2003 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1991 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 2003 |G2| |G2|

N 1999 |G5| |G5|

N 1994 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1953 |A| |A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BE476715 BE000476715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166248392 A ACTIVE AP

BE476844 BE000476844 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166248557 A ACTIVE AP

BE477048 BE000477048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166248846 A ACTIVE AV

BE477661 BE000477661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166249658 A ACTIVE AV

BE478135 BE000478135 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166250301 A ACTIVE AV

BE478542 BE000478542 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166250856 A ACTIVE AP

BE479323 BE000479323 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166251931 A ACTIVE AP

BE479592 BE000479592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166252252 A ACTIVE AV

BE480354 BE000480354 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76456 A ACTIVE AV

BE480424 BE000480424 LIB REP LIB to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166253253 A ACTIVE AP

BE480450 BE000480450 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166253286 A ACTIVE AP

BE480870 BE000480870 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166253862 A ACTIVE AV

BE481145 BE000481145 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166254238 A ACTIVE AP

BE481252 BE000481252 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166254412 A ACTIVE AP

BE481517 BE000481517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166254782 A ACTIVE AP

BE481614 BE000481614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166254918 A ACTIVE AP

BE482427 BE000482427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166256007 A ACTIVE AV

BE482615 BE000482615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166256247 A ACTIVE AP

BE483056 BE000483056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166256828 A ACTIVE AP

BE483342 BE000483342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257203 A ACTIVE AV

BE483344 BE000483344 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257205 A ACTIVE AP

BE483361 BE000483361 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257222 A ACTIVE AV

BE50884 BE000050884 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 49076 A ACTIVE AP

BE51607 BE000051607 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 49802 A ACTIVE AP

BE52874 BE000052874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 51074 A ACTIVE AP

BE53116 BE000053116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 51317 A ACTIVE AV

BE5394 BE000005394 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 3381 A ACTIVE A1

BE56862 BE000056862 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 55091 A ACTIVE AV

BE60499 BE000060499 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 58751 A ACTIVE A1

BE60760 BE000060760 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166219738 A ACTIVE AV

BE65263 BE000065263 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 63540 A ACTIVE AP

BE68726 BE000068726 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 67024 A ACTIVE AV

BE69665 BE000069665 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 67968 A ACTIVE AV

BE73096 BE000073096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 71433 A ACTIVE A1

BE73670 BE000073670 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 72011 A ACTIVE AV

BE75915 BE000075915 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 74275 A ACTIVE A1

BE75917 BE000075917 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 74277 A ACTIVE A1

BE77058 BE000077058 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 75426 A ACTIVE A1

BE80771 BE000080771 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 79181 A ACTIVE A1

BE82313 BE000082313 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 80734 A ACTIVE AP

BE84819 BE000084819 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 83314 A ACTIVE AP

BE8650 BE000008650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 6652 A ACTIVE A1

BE89836 BE000089836 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 76548 A ACTIVE AV

BE90459 BE000090459 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 88999 A ACTIVE AP

BE93885 BE000093885 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 92457 A ACTIVE AV

BE9480 BE000009480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 7488 A ACTIVE AV

BE9522 BE000009522 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 7530 A ACTIVE A1

BE97493 BE000097493 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 97097 A ACTIVE AP

BF17896 BF000017896 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 160919 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRLEY NEIMAH JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY JASON TYLER

VERIFIED GEORGE DAEVON MONTRELL

VERIFIED SAMSON STEPHANIE CLAIRE

VERIFIED CLARK KENNETH WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING MACDONALD JAELON DEANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING REVIER BRENDA LYNN

VERIFIED BREWINGTON AMAREE FAITH

VERIFIED BAUTISTA KATHERINE SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ KATHERINE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOZA LOGAN DAVID

VERIFIED JOYNER DENNIS STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMILLIAN JOHNNY DELL

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS TOMMIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LYTTLE BRITTANY MONAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAZ DONNA CAROLINE

VERIFIED BARRIOS LOIDA ESTHER

VERIFICATION PENDING VELEZ ALEJANDRO XAVIER

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ASHANTI TRE'NAE

VERIFIED BOYCE TROY ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOUNT JOSIAH ODELL

VERIFIED YOUMENI WEMAYI CHRISTELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MACFADDEN YOLANDA BOLTINHOUSE

VERIFICATION PENDING LIBBY WILLIAM PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNER ORIN M

VERIFIED TISDALE JAMES OLIVER

UNVERIFIED SKENE SUZANNE WARD

VERIFIED MOLIN MICHAEL JOE

UNVERIFIED BAGGETT DAVID LYNN

VERIFIED CHANDLER RICHARD WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH PICKETT GRISWOLD

VERIFIED BRADY HEINZ JASON

VERIFIED SUNDERLAND MARGENE MILLER

UNVERIFIED GRAYBILL KEITH PAUL

VERIFIED SUTTON ROBERT LEE

UNVERIFIED SMITH GISELA S

UNVERIFIED SMITH JOHN SAMUEL

UNVERIFIED FULGHUM WILLIAM DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED WASHINGTON CLEVELAND

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAUGHLIN MILDRED

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MARY CAMPBELL

UNVERIFIED DAVENPORT CHARLOTTE PEOPLES

VERIFIED FLOWERS LADEANNA STRICKLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED MELVIN STEVEN JEFFREY

VERIFIED HUFFMAN VICKIE ASHWORTH

UNVERIFIED HILL RAYMOND DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE ANGELA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING TWARDZIK KATHLEEN BOYD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

824  LAKECREST DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 824 LAKECREST DR

2827  GEORGE OWEN RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2827 GEORGE OWEN RD

4607  CHAD PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4607 CHAD PL

7129  CALAMAR DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7129 CALAMAR DR

4814  HURLEY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4814 HURLEY DR

1704  MORROWICK CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1704 MORROWICK CT

884  DEPAUL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 884 DEPAUL DR

4721  DUNCASTLE RD   #2B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4721 DUNCASTLE RD # 2B

115 N COPPER CREEK DR RAEFORD NC 28376 115 N COPPER CREEK DR

2713  RAMSEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 2713 RAMSEY ST

3670  LETTERMAN ST FORT BRAGG NC 28307 3933 ROSEHILL RD

409  SWAN ISLAND CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 409 SWAN ISLAND CT

4959  GALVESTON DR   #B FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4959 GALVESTON DR # B

IV 6469  YADKIN RD   #11 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6469 YADKIN RD # 11

39  LE MUY ST FORT BRAGG NC 28307 39 LE MUY ST

324  BABCOCK CT   #207 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 324 BABCOCK CT # 207

308  PEBBLE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 308 PEBBLE ST

JR 5975  MONTEREY CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5975 MONTEREY CT

1200  MURCHISON RD   #14687 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1200 MURCHISON RD # 14687

4644  CHELTENHAM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4644 CHELTENHAM RD

3519  WORLEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3519 WORLEY ST

1759  ARROW RIDGE WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1759 ARROW RIDGE WAY

812 W ROWAN ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 812 W ROWAN ST

406  THORNCLIFF DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 PO BOX 88101

JR 155 S CHURCHILL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 155 S CHURCHILL DR

JR 238  COURTYARD LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 238 COURTYARD LN

6018  MCDOUGAL DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6018 MCDOUGAL DR

6864  UPPINGHAM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6864 UPPINGHAM RD

2919  HYBART ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2919 HYBART ST

1933  ALDER RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1933 ALDER RD

1318  BINGHAM DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1318 BINGHAM DR

3032  BROOKCROSSING DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3032 BROOKCROSSING DR

2108  BAYWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2108 BAYWATER DR

5831  LAGU PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5831 LAGU PL

5336  RIMROCK CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 5336 RIMROCK CT

4324  LAKESIDE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4324 LAKESIDE DR

4324  LAKESIDE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4324 LAKESIDE DR

4181  FERNCREEK DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 4181 FERNCREEK DR

SR 1101  CARLOWAY PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1101 CARLOWAY PL

6443  GINGER CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6443 GINGER CIR

5451  HUBBLE DR   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5451 HUBBLE DR # A

5589  NIX RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5589 NIX RD

297  PUPPY CREEK CIR RAEFORD NC 28376 297 PUPPY CREEK CIR

SR 206 N GROGG ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 206 N GROGG ST

118  CAMELLIA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 118 CAMELLIA DR

6400  LOADER CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6400 LOADER CT

122  RUTH ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 122 RUTH ST

5729  IVANHOE CT   #16 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5729 IVANHOE CT # 16

159  MORRIS DR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 6310 SEVEN LAKES WEST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9103228416 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106338634 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5404295396 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3023842312 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108185811 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108532727 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6265950312 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103915671 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9519720535 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9176487313 O

APT 3301 FAYETTEVILLE NC 283116625 4109794694 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7039194879 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9344442224 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4437948163 B

FORT BRAGG NC 28307 4344142593 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 8573009551 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 8135609342 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102299090 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9198172486 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105385297 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105833616 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 9104763995 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283048101 9109775959 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103232011 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9106244060 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108685692 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103091061 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105513607 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9104241328 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9104259167 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108687748 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9105877232 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9106300669 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9104941085 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104849070 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108681536 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9105274988 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106169829 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 I

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9106700611 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 9109225616 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9104242144 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 4079258152 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21561
21562
21563
21564
21565
21566
21567
21568
21569
21570
21571
21572
21573
21574
21575
21576
21577
21578
21579
21580
21581
21582
21583
21584
21585
21586
21587
21588
21589
21590
21591
21592
21593
21594
21595
21596
21597
21598
21599
21600
21601
21602
21603
21604
21605
21606
21607
21608
21609

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004911



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 47 NC Y 4/19/2021 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

NL M 19 NC Y 4/23/2021 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

UN M 24 DC Y 5/3/2021 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL F 30 CT Y 6/1/2021 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

NL M 19 NC Y 6/17/2021 |CC31| CROSS CREEK 31 FAY

NL M 20 NC Y 6/30/2021 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 26 CA N 7/30/2021 |LO66A| LONGHILL

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |CC24| CROSS CREEK 24 FAY

UN F 25 GA Y 1/11/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

HL F 28 NY Y 8/25/2021 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL M 20 GA Y 8/25/2021 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

NL M 64 NC Y 9/13/2021 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

UN M 64 NY Y 9/16/2021 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

UN M 19 MD Y 9/30/2021 |CC32| CROSS CREEK 32 FAY

NL F 29 N 10/8/2021 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

UN F 43 MA Y 10/12/2021 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

HL F 46 OC Y 10/21/2021 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2

HL M 19 CT Y 11/29/2021 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL F 19 NC Y 12/9/2021 |CC13| CROSS CREEK 13 FAY

NL M 48 Y 12/17/2021 |CU02| CUMBERLAND 2 FAY

NL M 19 CA Y 12/21/2021 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

UN F 32 N 12/17/2021 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 53 NC Y 9/21/1989 |CC04| CROSS CREEK 04 FAY

NL M 55 FL Y 8/30/1996 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

NL M 71 N 3/31/1978 |CC12| CROSS CREEK 12 FAY

NL M 73 NC Y 4/3/1978 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 78 KY Y 1/1/1900 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL M 73 Y 1/1/1900 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

NL M 77 CA Y 3/1/1994 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN U 55 Y 7/5/2020 |CU02| CUMBERLAND 2 FAY

NL F 63 Y 2/18/1991 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL M 70 OC Y 10/6/1980 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

UN F 81 MD Y 1/1/1900 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL M 68 NC Y 10/5/1994 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL M 63 NC Y 10/2/1991 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL F 71 OC Y 11/21/1991 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL M 71 FL Y 11/21/1991 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL M 84 NC Y 4/9/1990 |CC34| CROSS CREEK 34 FAY

NL M 87 MS Y 7/20/1983 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL F 65 NC Y 1/1/1900 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL F 68 SC Y 3/17/1992 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

NL F 56 OC Y 4/3/1994 |CC24| CROSS CREEK 24 FAY

NL U 56 Y 1/29/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 82 LA Y 4/2/1992 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3

NL M 60 Y 1/1/1900 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 68 NC Y 3/21/1994 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8

NL M 66 OH Y 7/11/1994 |CC07| CROSS CREEK 07 FAY

NL F 54 SC Y 6/16/1992 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

NL F 72 PA Y 3/18/2020 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |CC17| |CC17|

N 2003 |G8| |G8|

N 1998 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1992 |CL57| |CL57|

N 2003 |CC31| |CC31|

N 2002 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1996 |G2| |G2|

N 2003 |CC24| |CC24|

N 1997 |12| |12|

N 1994 |G2| |G2|

N 2002 |G11| |G11|

N 1958 |G2| |G2|

N 1958 |CC03| |CC03|

N 2003 |CC32| |CC32|

N 1993 |G11| |G11|

N 1979 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1976 |G2| |G2|

N 2003 |CC26| |CC26|

N 2003 |CC13| |CC13|

N 1974 |CU02| |CU02|

N 2003 |G2| |G2|

N 1990 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1969 |CC04| |CC04|

N 1967 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1951 |CC12| |CC12|

N 1949 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1944 |G5| |G5|

N 1949 |G10| |G10|

N 1945 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1967 |CU02| |CU02|

N 1959 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1952 |G8| |G8|

N 1941 |G8| |G8|

N 1954 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1959 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1951 |G2| |G2|

N 1951 |G2| |G2|

N 1938 |CC34| |CC34|

N 1935 |G5| |G5|

N 1957 |G5| |G5|

N 1954 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1966 |CC24| |CC24|

N 1966 |06| |06|

N 1940 |G11| |G11|

N 1962 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1954 |G8| |G8|

N 1956 |CC07| |CC07|

N 1968 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1950 |SLS| |SLS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BG39833 BG000039833 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 209242 A ACTIVE AV

BG55969 BG000055969 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257548 A ACTIVE AV

BH101952 BH000101952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233636 A ACTIVE AV

BH103798 BH000103798 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 222089 A ACTIVE AV

BH104728 BH000104728 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 233786 A ACTIVE AV

BH106220 BH000106220 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 222087 A ACTIVE AV

BH107755 BH000107755 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175696 A ACTIVE AP

BH108029 BH000108029 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 214469 A ACTIVE AV

BH114900 BH000114900 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 195357 A ACTIVE AV

BH115191 BH000115191 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234228 A ACTIVE AV

BH117456 BH000117456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233622 A ACTIVE AV

BH119475 BH000119475 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 155677 A ACTIVE AV

BH129021 BH000129021 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234070 A ACTIVE AV

BH144313 BH000144313 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 166548 A ACTIVE AV

BH149483 BH000149483 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 230858 A ACTIVE A1

BH149951 BH000149951 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233385 A ACTIVE AV

BH151794 BH000151794 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233861 A ACTIVE AV

BH156092 BH000156092 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233504 A ACTIVE AV

BH157118 BH000157118 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234014 A ACTIVE AV

BH162137 BH000162137 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 232150 A ACTIVE A1

BH164295 BH000164295 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233855 A ACTIVE AV

BH168473 BH000168473 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 232305 A ACTIVE AV

BH169212 BH000169212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235065 A ACTIVE AN

BH169686 BH000169686 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234174 A ACTIVE AV

BH185325 BH000185325 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234147 A ACTIVE AV

BH186834 BH000186834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234110 A ACTIVE AV

BH191649 BH000191649 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235063 A ACTIVE AN

BH192405 BH000192405 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234254 A ACTIVE AV

BH196780 BH000196780 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233835 A ACTIVE AV

BH54933 BH000054933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 171511 A ACTIVE AV

BH88746 BH000088746 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 205584 A ACTIVE AV

BH93544 BH000093544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234095 A ACTIVE AV

BH98788 BH000098788 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234146 A ACTIVE AV

BH99718 BH000099718 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234906 A ACTIVE AN

BJ13862 BJ000013862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30056089 A ACTIVE AP

BK28476 BK000028476 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261697 A ACTIVE AN

BK6742 BK000006742 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 145077 A ACTIVE AV

BL107842 BL000107842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170840 A ACTIVE AV

BL17611 BL000017611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170519 A ACTIVE AV

BL237734 BL000237734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259891 A ACTIVE AP

BL241898 BL000241898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233593 A ACTIVE AV

BL244242 BL000244242 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171675 A ACTIVE AP

BL248054 BL000248054 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 119860 A ACTIVE AV

BL252037 BL000252037 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 148121 A ACTIVE AV

BL256579 BL000256579 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 115600 A ACTIVE AV

BL267532 BL000267532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 104537 A ACTIVE AV

BL279759 BL000279759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 326828 A ACTIVE AP

BL299792 BL000299792 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 171730 A ACTIVE AP

BL326947 BL000326947 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170998 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MARTINEZ RACHEL NICOLE

VERIFIED BOTSON EZEKIAL BENJAMIN

VERIFIED HARGRAVE LAKEYA LORRAINE

VERIFIED LABONTE KIMBERLY ROBERTSON

VERIFIED RATCLIFFE ADAM TREVOR

VERIFIED LABONTE TERRANCE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORREST GRETCHEN VONCANNON

VERIFIED BAXLEY MARGARET LARINA

VERIFIED BROOS MARIA ROBISON

VERIFIED ST ROMAIN TIPHANI KUHL

VERIFIED DAVIS JAMES BRANDON

VERIFIED BURKE JANEL SHAY

VERIFIED HUNT KAREN DENISE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND TERESA MYERS

UNVERIFIED BARNES JOANNA NELSON

VERIFIED GIBSON NICHOLAS RYAN

VERIFIED TAYLOR BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED WHITAKER SHAYLA PARSONS

VERIFIED CHAVIS CHERYL ANN

UNVERIFIED HILL MATTHEW RAY

VERIFIED CALLAHAN TAYLOR GREENE

VERIFIED WYCKOFF WILLIAM DAVID

UNVERIFIED NEW ALCAZAR MARIA DEL PILAR

VERIFIED MASON HUNTER CHASE

VERIFIED BOYET LOGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED HIDALGO JAVIER

UNVERIFIED NEW BINNEBOSE JOSHUA GREGORY

VERIFIED GARCIA ANAMARIA GUADALUPE

VERIFIED GENDRON KEVIN JUDE

VERIFIED JAMES CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS NICOLE DANYELL

VERIFIED BARNES TERRI MICHELLE

VERIFIED BOYET TRICIA BOWMAN

UNVERIFIED NEW HUDGINS MARY ASBILL

VERIFICATION PENDING COX SANDRA LOU

UNVERIFIED NEW HERRING BERTHA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WASHBURN JOYCE LUCINDY

VERIFIED SCHMIDT MARK DANIEL

VERIFIED DOWNEY MARSHALL ELLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FREELAND SYLVIA POLYDORE

VERIFIED NEAL MARY VANESSA-DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGARRAH STEPHANIE GRICE

VERIFIED PULLIAM CHARLES CLAYBORN

VERIFIED TUBEL WESLEY THOMAS

VERIFIED GIPSON ANDRE WILLIE

VERIFIED HINES CHERYL RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEALS LENETT DANYELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS SHAUN COLLIN

VERIFIED BYERLY JACQUELINE SOULE
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YTD PC MASTER

416  HIGH POINT ST RANDLEMAN NC 27317 416 HIGH POINT ST

128  CAQUINY LOOP FORT BRAGG NC 28307 439 WESTWOOD SHOPPING CTR

7044  COURTLAND DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7044 COURTLAND DR

2981  BESCHER CHAPEL RD DENTON NC 27239 PO BOX 156

1555  CLIFFWOOD DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1555 CLIFFWOOD DR

2981  BESCHER CHAPEL RD DENTON NC 27239 PO BOX 156

590  CENTRAL DR   #A-15 SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 590 CENTRAL DR # A-15

10131  US HWY 220 BUS  N  #15 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 132 MIDWAY FORREST DR

5730  MUDDY CREEK RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 5730 MUDDY CREEK RD

1878  BERKLEY LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 1878 BERKLEY LN

2466  HERITAGE VIEW LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2466 HERITAGE VIEW LN

2413  FEATHERSTONE CT TRINITY NC 27370 2413 FEATHERSTONE CT

6821  DAVIS CTRY RD   #8 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 6821 DAVIS CTRY RD # 8

6964  PROSPECT CHURCH RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 6964 PROSPECT CHURCH RD

6772  FARMER DENTON RD DENTON NC 27239 6772 FARMER DENTON RD

3782  TRAVELER DR TRINITY NC 27370 3782 TRAVELER DR

508  OAKMONT CIR ARCHDALE NC 27263 508 OAKMONT CIR

1921  SUNNY LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 1921 SUNNY LN

5256  RIDGE DR TRINITY NC 27370 5256 RIDGE DR

2653  ROB CRUTHIS RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 2653 ROB CRUTHIS RD

157  BACK CREEK TER ASHEBORO NC 27205 157 BACK CREEK TER

135  COPPLES RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 135 COPPLES RD

5586  MORGAN ST TRINITY NC 27370 5586 MORGAN ST

865  TALL PINE ST ASHEBORO NC 27205 865 TALL PINE ST

927  WORTHVILLE RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 927 WORTHVILLE RD

108  CEDAR XING TRINITY NC 27370 108 CEDAR XING

2362  HERITAGE VIEW LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2362 HERITAGE VIEW LN

1152  WINDOVER RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 1152 WINDOVER RD

109  SIMMONS CREEK CT ARCHDALE NC 27263 109 SIMMONS CREEK CT

450 W NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 450 W NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

3191  BETHEL LUCAS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3191 BETHEL LUCAS RD

4474  GREEN VALLEY DR TRINITY NC 27370 4474 GREEN VALLEY DR

927  WORTHVILLE RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 927 WORTHVILLE RD

116  LANE DR TRINITY NC 27370 116 LANE DR

520  RYAN AVE SANFORD NC 27330 520 RYAN AVE

3505  MONUMENT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 PO BOX 40452

1  WICKER SHAM CT W SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 1 WICKER SHAM CT W

12 W MADISON PITTSBORO NC 27312 1134 FEARRINGTON POST

328  CUMBERLAND RD SANFORD NC 27330 328 CUMBERLAND RD

7647  FLETCHER AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7647 FLETCHER AVE

3775  HINSHAW CTRY RD LIBERTY NC 27298 3775 HINSHAW CTRY RD

36  SHADOW RIDGE WAY PITTSBORO NC 27312 36 SHADOW RIDGE WAY

II 180  WINDFLOWER RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 180 WINDFLOWER RD

540 N SERENITY HILL CIR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 540 N SERENITY HILL CIR

130  FOX CHAPEL LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 130 FOX CHAPEL LN

132  SMITH HILL RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 132 SMITH HILL RD

1121  GAMBLE ST LAURINBURG NC 28352 1121 GAMBLE ST

383  CHURCHWOOD LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 383 CHURCHWOOD LN

18  CROOKED CREEK LN DURHAM NC 27713 18 CROOKED CREEK LN
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YTD PC MASTER

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

# FB694 FAYETTEVILLE NC 283141532 2524575867 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 B

TRINITY NC 273700156 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 273700156 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 W

RANDLEMAN NC 273178055 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 U

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

TRINITY NC 27370 O

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 U

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 O

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 3369815527 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

SANFORD NC 27330 7049069234 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9103369128 M

PINEHURST NC 28374 9197386961 W

PITTSBORO NC 273125014 U

SANFORD NC 27330 9198182719 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9198790181 B

LIBERTY NC 27298 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9199579307 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9192657458 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9195481998 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9196414226 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9193068543 B

DURHAM NC 27713 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 34 CT Y 11/6/2018 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

NL M 22 OH Y 11/30/2021 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

UN F 41 Y 1/30/2022 |TR| TRINITY

NL F 66 TX Y 9/11/2020 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 46 VA Y 2/10/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL M 66 TX Y 9/11/2020 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL U 81 Y 4/7/2022 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

NL F 51 NC Y 9/30/2019 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

NL F 48 NC Y 8/24/2016 |NM| NEW MARKET

UN U 37 Y 3/11/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

UN M 37 Y 1/28/2022 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL F 42 NC Y 8/28/2008 |TB| TABERNACLE

NL F 61 NC Y 3/1/2022 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 68 Y 9/28/2010 |TR| TRINITY

NL F 61 Y 7/12/2021 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 30 Y 1/10/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL U 29 Y 2/15/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 30 Y 1/20/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL F 37 NC Y 2/25/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 26 NC Y 9/30/2021 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 25 NC Y 2/15/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 26 NC Y 11/4/2021 |SO| SOUTHERN

HL F 62 OC Y 4/4/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 24 NC Y 3/8/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 20 NC Y 3/4/2022 |RN| RANDLEMAN

HL M 38 Y 3/3/2022 |TR| TRINITY 10

UN U 44 Y 4/3/2022 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN F 28 NC Y 3/15/2022 |RN| RANDLEMAN 1

NL M 64 Y 2/14/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 48 Y 7/16/2021 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN F 42 WV Y 4/11/2018 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 47 WV Y 3/3/2022 |TR| TRINITY

UN F 51 NC Y 3/4/2022 |RN| RANDLEMAN

NL F 94 N 3/23/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 75 WV Y 3/22/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN F 54 Y 3/30/2022 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL F 59 NC Y 3/7/2017 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

UN U 57 Y 2/4/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

UN M 76 NC Y 1/10/2022 |MON113| MONCURE

UN F 56 VI Y 3/10/2022 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

NL F 59 NC Y 1/26/2022 |LB| LIBERTY 25

UN F 49 NC Y 3/25/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL M 52 NC Y 6/30/2010 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL M 45 NC Y 11/9/2017 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 54 MI Y 10/10/2008 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

NL F 53 PA Y 2/12/2008 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

UN F 54 NJ Y 3/28/2022 |01-16| 01 L

NL M 36 NY Y 3/31/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

UN F 47 Y 2/18/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS
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RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12B 12 21

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T1 TRINITY  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

LAURINBURG L1 LAURINBURG 1 9 16A 16A 24

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20
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YTD PC MASTER

70 5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

70 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

54 5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

2ND SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1988 |33| |33|

N 2000 |G11| |G11|

N 1981 |39| |39|

N 1956 |18| |18|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 1956 |18| |18|

N 1941 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1971 |22| |22|

N 1974 |25| |25|

N 1985 |12| |12|

N 1985 |38| |38|

N 1980 |36| |36|

N 1961 |25| |25|

N 1954 |28| |28|

N 1961 |18| |18|

N 1992 |39| |39|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1992 |11| |11|

N 1985 |37| |37|

N 1996 |25| |25|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 1996 |34| |34|

N 1960 |39| |39|

N 1998 |15| |15|

N 2002 |32| |32|

N 1984 |02| |02|

N 1978 |38| |38|

N 1994 |32| |32|

N 1958 |03| |03|

N 1974 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1980 |40| |40|

N 1975 |28| |28|

N 1971 |32| |32|

N 1928 |02| |02|

N 1947 |A| |A|

N 1968 |G5| |G5|

N 1963 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1965 |78| |78|

N 1946 |45| |45|

N 1966 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1963 |23| |23|

N 1973 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1970 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1977 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1968 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1969 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1968 |01| |01|

N 1986 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1975 |75| |75|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21610
21611
21612
21613
21614
21615
21616
21617
21618
21619
21620
21621
21622
21623
21624
21625
21626
21627
21628
21629
21630
21631
21632
21633
21634
21635
21636
21637
21638
21639
21640
21641
21642
21643
21644
21645
21646
21647
21648
21649
21650
21651
21652
21653
21654
21655
21656
21657
21658

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004927



YTD PC MASTER

BL327361 BL000327361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174403 A ACTIVE AV

BL329190 BL000329190 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 168717 A ACTIVE AV

BL390642 BL000390642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259805 A ACTIVE AP

BL40042 BL000040042 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175473 A ACTIVE AV

BL405690 BL000405690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 901147 A ACTIVE AV

BL429645 BL000429645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166187812 A ACTIVE AV

BL434736 BL000434736 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055762 A ACTIVE AV

BL435435 BL000435435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055571 A ACTIVE AV

BL439336 BL000439336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170802 A ACTIVE AV

BL439700 BL000439700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940062 A ACTIVE AV

BL450813 BL000450813 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170558 A ACTIVE AV

BL451063 BL000451063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 146269 A ACTIVE AV

BL469710 BL000469710 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 53 LEE 30055783 A ACTIVE AV

BL475537 BL000475537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258551 A ACTIVE AV

BL481533 BL000481533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258658 A ACTIVE AV

BL504534 BL000504534 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234952 A ACTIVE AN

BL506167 BL000506167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170932 A ACTIVE AV

BL508690 BL000508690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166259244 A ACTIVE AP

BL511563 BL000511563 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 159559 A ACTIVE AV

BL526376 BL000526376 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940579 A ACTIVE AV

BL533838 BL000533838 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056119 A ACTIVE AP

BL538964 BL000538964 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30055757 A ACTIVE AV

BL540736 BL000540736 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 941150 A ACTIVE AV

BM49217 BM000049217 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 942135 A ACTIVE AN

BN245306 BN000245306 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 147412 A ACTIVE AV

BN257626 BN000257626 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233990 A ACTIVE AV

BN266485 BN000266485 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234950 A ACTIVE AN

BN276993 BN000276993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76440 A ACTIVE AV

BN299819 BN000299819 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 235038 A ACTIVE AN

BN334247 BN000334247 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258777 A ACTIVE AP

BN380197 BN000380197 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171416 A ACTIVE AV

BN398314 BN000398314 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 942094 A ACTIVE AN

BN405041 BN000405041 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 165983 A ACTIVE AV

BN423763 BN000423763 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30040329 A ACTIVE AV

BN426148 BN000426148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259382 A ACTIVE AP

BN444287 BN000444287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940639 A ACTIVE AV

BN449015 BN000449015 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30040488 A ACTIVE AV

BN449990 BN000449990 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 165984 A ACTIVE AV

BN456891 BN000456891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261486 A ACTIVE AP

BN464339 BN000464339 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235079 A ACTIVE AN

BN465462 BN000465462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233752 A ACTIVE AV

BN501458 BN000501458 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234928 A ACTIVE AN

BP61731 BP000061731 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 161161 A ACTIVE AP

BP64228 BP000064228 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 217205 A ACTIVE A1

BP77229 BP000077229 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174238 A ACTIVE AV

BR199335 BR000199335 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174841 A ACTIVE AV

BY173909 BY000173909 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 206529 A ACTIVE AV

BY191651 BY000191651 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 195159 A ACTIVE AV

BY203301 BY000203301 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 150218 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED TAYLOR LOIS COLLINS

VERIFIED ALDRICH SAHAR KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING WASHINGTON DEONTE RASHON

VERIFIED MCIVER LISA A

VERIFIED ALSTON DARRICK DARREL

VERIFIED WHITTED GARETTE THOMAS

VERIFIED RUPP TIMOTHY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED DRAPER SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFIED TEUNIS JOHN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED TROY BRIANA NICOLE

VERIFIED SUTTON RACHEL LYNN

VERIFIED MURPHY RUTH SHAPING

VERIFIED DAVIS MARIBEL CARMEN

VERIFIED WORRELL NOEMY CRISTIN

VERIFIED WORRELL SAMSON DESHAUN LEMARR

UNVERIFIED NEW HESTER TYLAH NICHOLE

VERIFIED GONZALES JUANITA MARTINES

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKHAM MARKIE DEMON

VERIFIED HENDRICKS KAREN

VERIFIED O'BRIEN LORI ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING YANDOW ADAM CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED QUENNEVILLE TREVOR JAMES

VERIFIED MARTIN ISAIAH ANDREW

UNVERIFIED NEW PEREZ FELIPE ANTONIO

VERIFIED LAPRADD CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED WEST MARY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW ZIMBRO GERALD KEITH

VERIFIED CLARK JIMMY WAYNE

UNVERIFIED NEW SHACKELFORD SHEILA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOBISKY JASON EUGENE

VERIFIED MACGREGOR CAITLIN BROWN

UNVERIFIED NEW MCNEIL JOSHUA DOUGLAS LEE

VERIFIED PARTAIN TINA

VERIFIED BROUILLETTE MICHELE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLUM CHASE REID

VERIFIED STIMPHILE LUCILLE EARNESTINE

VERIFIED BROUILLETTE RICHARD ALAN

VERIFIED PARTAIN CHRISTOPHER LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAYE DAVID LAMONT

UNVERIFIED NEW HIGGINS STEPHEN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED ABDUL-QAHAR MUHAMMED MANAJE

UNVERIFIED NEW MOSS TREVOR DILLON

VERIFICATION PENDING TANER ROSA LILLIANA

UNVERIFIED WHITLOW HEATHER DALE

VERIFIED KACA MICHAL

VERIFIED LOCKHART CHELSEA LAUREN

VERIFIED SHOOK DANIEL BENJAMIN

VERIFIED THOMAS DAVID MCCARTER

VERIFIED WATSON MARILYN ANNE
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590  CENTRAL DR   #503 SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 590 CENTRAL DR # 503

1450  BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1450 BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY

1101  CARLOWAY PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6908 BONE CREEK DR

106  WINSFORD CIR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 2393 SEVEN LAKES SOUTH

JR 556  NORTHVIEW DR SANFORD NC 27332 556 NORTHVIEW DR

4915  MANOS ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4915 MANOS ST

1100  WINTERLOCKEN DR SANFORD NC 27330 PO BOX 5452

19  TRACEWAY NORTH SANFORD NC 27332 19 TRACEWAY NORTH

1157  SAINT CLOUD LOOP APEX NC 27523 1157 SAINT CLOUD LOOP

28  ARCHER DR BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 28 ARCHER DR

535  POPLAR FOREST LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 535 POPLAR FOREST LN

1339  LANGDON PL PITTSBORO NC 27312 1339 FEARRINGTON POST

120  MANASSAS DR SANFORD NC 27332 120 MANASSAS DR

2609  GRESSITT POINT LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2609 GRESSITT POINT LN

2609  GRESSITT POINT LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2609 GRESSITT POINT LN

437  CALLICUT ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 437 CALLICUT ST

72  ROMIE CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 72 ROMIE CT

1228  BROMLEY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 1228 BROMLEY DR

71  BIRCH HOLLOW RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 71 BIRCH HOLLOW RD

177  CHERRY HILL DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 177 CHERRY HILL DR

516  ARGYLL DR SANFORD NC 27332 516 ARGYLL DR

2543  BUFFALO CHURCH RD   #5 SANFORD NC 27330 2543 BUFFALO CHURCH RD # 5

66  CRYSTAL SPRING DR SANFORD NC 27332 66 CRYSTAL SPRING DR

42  BETSY ROSS CT CAMERON NC 28326 42 BETSY ROSS CT

7306  CHAPSWORTH DR TRINITY NC 27370 7306 CHAPSWORTH DR

278  OAK VIEW LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 278 OAK VIEW LN

1588  LAKE CTRY DR EXT ASHEBORO NC 27205 1588 LAKE CTRY DR EXT

195  POSEY FARM RD RAEFORD NC 28376 195 POSEY FARM RD

615  ASHLAND ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 PO BOX 4145

447  WATERBURY DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 447 WATERBURY DR

44  WILLOW TRACE CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 44 WILLOW TRACE CT

29  PEBBLE BEACH PT SANFORD NC 27332 29 PEBBLE BEACH PT

307  BEAR TREE CRK CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 307 BEAR TREE CRK

520  WALNUT DR SANFORD NC 27330 520 WALNUT DR

3482  GREEN VALLEY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3482 GREEN VALLEY RD

332  PINERIDGE DR CAMERON NC 28326 332 PINERIDGE DR

520  WALNUT DR SANFORD NC 27330 520 WALNUT DR

307  BEAR TREE CRK CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 307 BEAR TREE CRK

2113  SPOKANE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2113 SPOKANE RD

2159 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #11H ASHEBORO NC 27203 2159 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 11H

2304  BROOKWOOD CIR ARCHDALE NC 27263 2304 BROOKWOOD CIR

6405  WELBORN RD TRINITY NC 27370 6405 WELBORN RD

515  THE PARKS DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 515 THE PARKS DR

6602  HOLDER INMAN RD EXT   #1148 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 6602 HOLDER INMAN RD EXT # 1148

121  PINE LAKE DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 121 PINE LAKE DR

825  BLUE BIRD DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 825 BLUE BIRD DR

4382  HUFF RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 4382 HUFF RD

3571  ROY FARLOW RD   #35 SOPHIA NC 27350 PO BOX 4785

5377  TIMBER TRL RANDLEMAN NC 27317 5377 TIMBER TRL
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SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9196386186 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283145275 B

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9194510377 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9198950150 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102737621 B

CARY NC 275125452 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

APEX NC 27523 9197240537 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9108908563 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 7245045356 W

PITTSBORO NC 273125036 4343153908 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9172463839 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 7577716947 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 U

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27332 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9842324676 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

ARCHDALE NC 272634145 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3365292299 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 3364162787 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 3042080360 U

SANFORD NC 27330 7047968853 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

CAMERON NC 28326 B

SANFORD NC 27330 7049563628 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 3368806500 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2529748963 B

ASHEBORO NC 27203 U

ARCHDALE NC 27263 B

TRINITY NC 27370 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9197420198 O

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9084204664 W

VASS NC 28394 7045244211 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ARCHDALE NC 272634785 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W
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UN F 90 NC N 1/31/2022 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

NL F 42 NC Y 8/5/2021 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL U 30 Y 3/8/2022 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL F 84 VA Y 3/10/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 32 NC Y 4/5/2017 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 27 NC Y 11/6/2018 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

NL U 65 Y 3/1/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

UN M 61 MN N 2/7/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL M 26 NC Y 2/2/2022 |42| NEW HOPE CARY

NL F 27 NC Y 12/29/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK LI

NL F 34 PA Y 1/11/2022 |21| HADLEY

NL F 74 NC Y 5/8/2017 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL U 48 Y 3/7/2022 |E1| PRECINCT E1

HL F 29 NY Y 2/4/2022 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

UN M 28 Y 2/7/2022 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

UN F 21 NC Y 3/25/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST

UN U 75 Y 2/10/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 43 Y 2/23/2022 |CC32| CROSS CREEK 32 FAY

NL F 76 PA Y 2/3/2020 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN U 55 Y 1/31/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 27 Y 3/28/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN M 28 Y 3/2/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 42 Y 3/7/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL M 41 FL Y 4/7/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 44 VA Y 5/4/2007 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL F 55 NC Y 2/24/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL M 60 Y 3/24/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

NL M 57 Y 1/9/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 60 Y 3/31/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 45 NC Y 2/10/2022 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

NL F 32 NC Y 3/18/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL U 32 Y 4/5/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN U 47 N 10/31/2020 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

UN F 53 MD Y 7/31/2017 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN M 29 Y 2/26/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL F 32 NY Y 2/4/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN M 58 TX Y 8/31/2017 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN U 48 N 10/31/2020 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL M 51 NC Y 3/29/2022 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

UN U 26 Y 4/4/2022 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN M 27 VA Y 2/8/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL U 28 Y 3/23/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

HL F 57 PR Y 6/5/2020 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 33 VA Y 1/24/2020 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

NL M 38 Y 1/28/2022 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 30 NC Y 3/7/2022 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL M 50 NC Y 6/29/2018 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN M 69 NC Y 9/6/2016 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 59 WV Y 1/2/2008 |PR| PROVIDENCE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12B 12 21

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

LILLINGTON 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 12A 12 19

9 12A 12 19

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19D 19D 24

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

70 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC02

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

70 5

78 5

70 1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

70 5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

70 1

70 5

70 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

70 5

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

70 5

70 5

78 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

3RD SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

ASHEBORO

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

2 FIRE #02

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

3RD SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1932 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1980 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1992 |G5| |G5|

N 1938 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1990 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1995 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1957 |D| |D|

N 1961 |E| |E|

N 1996 |42| |42|

N 1995 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1988 |21| |21|

N 1948 |78| |78|

N 1974 |E| |E|

N 1993 |G8| |G8|

N 1994 |G8| |G8|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 1947 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1979 |CC32| |CC32|

N 1946 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1967 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1995 |E| |E|

N 1994 |A| |A|

N 1980 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1981 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1978 |39| |39|

N 1967 |34| |34|

N 1962 |12| |12|

N 1965 |06| |06|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1977 |G2| |G2|

N 1990 |78| |78|

N 1990 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1975 |78| |78|

N 1969 |A| |A|

N 1993 |G2| |G2|

N 1990 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1964 |A| |A|

N 1974 |78| |78|

N 1971 |G8| |G8|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1994 |39| |39|

N 1965 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1989 |22| |22|

N 1984 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1992 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1972 |03| |03|

N 1953 |26| |26|

N 1963 |29| |29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BY215512 BY000215512 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 221338 A ACTIVE AV

BY215527 BY000215527 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 221329 A ACTIVE AV

BY223451 BY000223451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055371 A ACTIVE AV

BY22901 BY000022901 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233839 A ACTIVE AV

BY230713 BY000230713 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234224 A ACTIVE AV

BY231577 BY000231577 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235021 A ACTIVE AN

BY242929 BY000242929 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 194110 A ACTIVE A1

BY248596 BY000248596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 192828 A ACTIVE A1

BY270620 BY000270620 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234307 A ACTIVE AV

BY283971 BY000283971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055307 A ACTIVE AV

BY284122 BY000284122 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234074 A ACTIVE AV

BY313401 BY000313401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233553 A ACTIVE AV

BY315758 BY000315758 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 193522 A ACTIVE AV

BY353266 BY000353266 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 187871 A ACTIVE AV

BY356752 BY000356752 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233508 A ACTIVE AV

BY376912 BY000376912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 214108 A ACTIVE AV

BY400802 BY000400802 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234865 A ACTIVE AV

BY402456 BY000402456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233687 A ACTIVE AV

BY417562 BY000417562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 215467 A ACTIVE AV

BY423330 BY000423330 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 190193 A ACTIVE AV

BY425162 BY000425162 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 162958 A ACTIVE AV

BY437124 BY000437124 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 160025 A ACTIVE AV

BY437472 BY000437472 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 203660 A ACTIVE AV

BY454313 BY000454313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 215466 A ACTIVE AV

BY459110 BY000459110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 197682 A ACTIVE AV

BY464726 BY000464726 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 172054 A ACTIVE AV

BY467388 BY000467388 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 229404 A ACTIVE A1

BY482730 BY000482730 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174529 A ACTIVE AV

BY485808 BY000485808 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233952 A ACTIVE AV

BY491899 BY000491899 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234144 A ACTIVE AV

BY500908 BY000500908 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234208 A ACTIVE AV

BY50328 BY000050328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170702 A ACTIVE AV

BY519131 BY000519131 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233710 A ACTIVE AV

BY521773 BY000521773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233834 A ACTIVE AV

BY526704 BY000526704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171638 A ACTIVE AP

BY531351 BY000531351 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 176347 A ACTIVE A2

BY534396 BY000534396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233716 A ACTIVE AV

BY561177 BY000561177 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 192775 A ACTIVE A1

BY561536 BY000561536 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234202 A ACTIVE AV

BY562351 BY000562351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 211374 A ACTIVE AV

BY569464 BY000569464 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234276 A ACTIVE AV

BY57964 BY000057964 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233873 A ACTIVE AV

BY57983 BY000057983 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 149648 A ACTIVE AP

BY589609 BY000589609 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 220271 A ACTIVE AV

BY597949 BY000597949 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233532 A ACTIVE AV

BY604910 BY000604910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326547 A ACTIVE AV

BY606406 BY000606406 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233783 A ACTIVE AV

BY617441 BY000617441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233421 A ACTIVE AV

BY623551 BY000623551 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 202721 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WYATT LAURIE KEMP

VERIFIED WYATT WILLIAM LACY

VERIFIED WIRSING JOYCE M

VERIFIED WATSON BROOKS CYNTHIA DENISE

VERIFIED ISRAEL MARCUS DANIEL

UNVERIFIED NEW COE SAMUEL BRYAN

UNVERIFIED WILKINSON RICHARD GLEN

UNVERIFIED WANG FREDERICK KELVIN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER WADE MICHAEL

VERIFIED BRATCHER JOSEPH BENJAMIN

VERIFIED CANADY TRACY

VERIFIED MATTHEWS MICHAEL JEIAKQUI

VERIFIED SKEEN STEPHEN THOMAS

VERIFIED TANNER PATRICIA SMITH

VERIFIED WAGONER HEATHER NICHOLE

VERIFIED JONES SARA RENEE

VERIFIED SIMPSON KIMBERLY FURR

VERIFIED YANEZ MANOLITA NYCOLE

VERIFIED CONDON GERALD ALLEN

VERIFIED JOHNSON LEMANDA DAVIS

VERIFIED MORIN KERI TOMLINSON

VERIFIED GILLETTE-WATSON DEBRA LEIGH

VERIFIED PETERSON JENNIFER GAIL

VERIFIED CONDON MELANIE ELAINE

VERIFIED JONES TRINA MARIA

VERIFIED GOSWICK LISA VETTER

UNVERIFIED BURCHETTE JOSHUA SHANE

VERIFIED COBB JENNIFER YVONNE

VERIFIED MULISANO KAYLA ADKINS

VERIFIED ALLISON DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED STEPHENSON SHARON KNOX

VERIFIED DEVRIES DAVID LEE

VERIFIED MCINTYRE LISA ANN

VERIFIED MATTHEWS DANIELLE WHITE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMAN MARGARITA EVE

CONFIRMATION PENDING TAYLOR JEANA SHANAS

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ ROSA LILLIAM

UNVERIFIED JONES STACEY NEIL

VERIFIED MCMASTER KRYSTAL MITAE

VERIFIED CLARK JAQUELYN DELLEA

VERIFIED FARMER COLEY EXTON

VERIFIED EUBANKS CHARLES ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING EUBANKS ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFIED HODGES MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED HEAGY HOLLYN ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED PANKEY AMIRA RASHIDA

VERIFIED JAVIER DANILO BUSTOS

VERIFIED ADAMS-HAYNIE ALESHIA ASHANTE

UNVERIFIED MELDRUM NICOLE CHRISTINE
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3747  TOT HILL FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3747 TOT HILL FARM RD

III 3747  TOT HILL FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3747 TOT HILL FARM RD

682  CHELSEA DR SANFORD NC 27332 682 CHELSEA DR

660  BROWN TRL ASHEBORO NC 27205 660 BROWN TRL

4464  GREEN VALLEY DR TRINITY NC 27370 4464 GREEN VALLEY DR

6352  FOUSHEE RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 6352 FOUSHEE RD

508  ASHLAND ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 508 ASHLAND ST

1482  FULLER MILL RD N THOMASVILLE NC 27360 1482 FULLER MILL RD N

3913  TEAGUE FARM RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 3913 TEAGUE FARM RD

48  STEEL BRIDGE RD SANFORD NC 27330 48 STEEL BRIDGE RD

2285  FOREST HILLS DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 2285 FOREST HILLS DR

6509  BELLAWOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 6509 BELLAWOOD DR

3145  THAYER RD TRINITY NC 27370 PO BOX 2063

150  HWY 311 EXT   #16 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 150 HWY 311 EXT # 16

102  REDBUD LN RANDLEMAN NC 27317 102 REDBUD LN

3832  ARBOR DR TRINITY NC 27370 3832 ARBOR DR

5208  OSBORN ST TRINITY NC 27370 5208 OSBORN ST

6924  BURRWOOD DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 6924 BURRWOOD DR

2011  NAOMI RD   #3 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 2011 NAOMI RD # 3

114  HOPE VALLEY DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 114 HOPE VALLEY DR

102  FLORIDA DR THOMASVILLE NC 27360 102 FLORIDA DR

7290  REDDY FOXX LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7290 REDDY FOXX LN

5843  HUCKLEBERRY LN TRINITY NC 27370 5843 HUCKLEBERRY LN

2011  NAOMI RD   #3 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 2011 NAOMI RD # 3

4717  LASSITER MILL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 4717 LASSITER MILL RD

200  MAJESTIC CT CAMERON NC 28326 200 MAJESTIC CT

102  QUAKERWOOD DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 102 QUAKERWOOD DR

120  WHISPER LN ROBBINS NC 27325 120 WHISPER LN

4833  KENNEDY RD TRINITY NC 27370 4833 KENNEDY RD

2587  WAYNE WHITE RD   #28 PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 2587 WAYNE WHITE RD # 28

2214  BROOKWOOD CIR ARCHDALE NC 27263 2214 BROOKWOOD CIR

9  BIRCHTREE CIR   #902 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9 BIRCHTREE CIR # 902

4305  ARCHDALE RD   #C ARCHDALE NC 27263 4305 ARCHDALE RD # C

6509  BELLAWOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 6509 BELLAWOOD DR

1217  APRIL LOOP SILER CITY NC 27344 1217 APRIL LOOP

2758  ROUTH RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 2758 ROUTH RD

6078  WEANT RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 6078 WEANT RD

II 4213  MAJESTIC OAK DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4213 MAJESTIC OAK DR

1605  FINCHLEY CT ASHEBORO NC 27203 1605 FINCHLEY CT

5330  COVERED BRIDGE RD TRINITY NC 27370 5330 COVERED BRIDGE RD

3571  ROY FARLOW RD   #31 SOPHIA NC 27350 3571 ROY FARLOW RD # 31

507  ELLIOTT ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 507 ELLIOTT ST

78  SHADY OAK TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 78 SHADY OAK TRL

1004  ROYALSHIRE LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 5305 MATAKANA TRL

346 E RIDGE ST RAMSEUR NC 27316 346 E RIDGE ST

1305  JONES CIR LAURINBURG NC 28352 1305 JONES CIR

334  OTIS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 334 OTIS RD

4017  LAKEWOOD CIR TRINITY NC 27370 4017 LAKEWOOD CIR

963  KENNEDY FARM RD N THOMASVILLE NC 27360 963 KENNEDY FARM RD N
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 B

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 M

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 I

TRINITY NC 27370 B

HIGH POINT NC 272612063 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 U

TRINITY NC 27370 W

TRINITY NC 27370 U

ARCHDALE NC 27263 U

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 B

CAMERON NC 28326 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 3364199582 I

TRINITY NC 27370 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 U

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

TRINITY NC 27370 B

SILER CITY NC 27344 3368232804 B

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 O

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

TRINITY NC 27370 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 3366762695 W

APT 2F GREENSBORO NC 274077440 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 A

TRINITY NC 27370 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21708
21709
21710
21711
21712
21713
21714
21715
21716
21717
21718
21719
21720
21721
21722
21723
21724
21725
21726
21727
21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
21741
21742
21743
21744
21745
21746
21747
21748
21749
21750
21751
21752
21753
21754
21755
21756
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 60 Y 8/25/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 60 Y 8/25/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 77 Y 1/12/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 68 NC Y 2/11/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL M 48 NC Y 3/11/2022 |TR| TRINITY

UN M 61 NC Y 3/30/2022 |RM| RAMSEUR

UN M 70 Y 7/11/2016 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 59 MD Y 4/8/2016 |TB| TABERNACLE

NL M 51 NY Y 3/17/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL U 47 Y 1/3/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1

UN M 47 NC Y 3/2/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL U 45 Y 1/24/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 66 NC Y 6/9/2016 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL F 60 NC Y 5/14/2015 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN U 39 Y 1/20/2022 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN F 48 WY Y 10/4/2019 |TR| TRINITY

UN U 55 Y 3/18/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN U 36 Y 2/2/2022 |NM| NEW MARKET

UN M 67 MI Y 12/2/2019 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL F 53 NC Y 11/23/2015 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 50 FL Y 8/31/2009 |TR| TRINITY 51

NL F 68 VA Y 11/12/2008 |TR| TRINITY

NL F 44 NC Y 11/2/2017 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN F 61 CA Y 12/2/2019 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 53 NY Y 10/14/2016 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL U 41 Y 8/12/2021 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL M 38 NC Y 4/3/2021 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 52 VA Y 2/16/2022 |WEM| WESTMOORE OUT

UN F 34 Y 2/22/2022 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL U 43 Y 3/4/2022 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL U 45 Y 3/10/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN U 79 Y 1/24/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL U 59 Y 2/4/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL U 32 Y 2/14/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN F 39 NC Y 3/23/2022 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

NL F 40 NC Y 10/1/2012 |RM| RAMSEUR

HL F 69 Y 2/6/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 30 NC Y 4/7/2016 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN F 31 NC Y 3/10/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL F 31 NC Y 4/10/2019 |TB| TABERNACLE

UN M 56 NC Y 3/16/2022 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL M 58 DC Y 2/16/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 67 OH Y 4/2/2018 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 31 NC Y 7/29/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 28 NC Y 1/24/2022 |RM| RAMSEUR 27

UN U 29 Y 1/22/2022 |03| 03 L

UN M 52 Y 2/10/2022 |BC| BACK CREEK

NL U 36 Y 1/12/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL F 32 NY Y 8/14/2017 |TB| TABERNACLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
21708
21709
21710
21711
21712
21713
21714
21715
21716
21717
21718
21719
21720
21721
21722
21723
21724
21725
21726
21727
21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
21741
21742
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21744
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YTD PC MASTER

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

THOMASVILLE 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

SILER CITY SC1 SILER CITY 1ST DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

RAMSEUR 9 19B 19B 25

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21708
21709
21710
21711
21712
21713
21714
21715
21716
21717
21718
21719
21720
21721
21722
21723
21724
21725
21726
21727
21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
21741
21742
21743
21744
21745
21746
21747
21748
21749
21750
21751
21752
21753
21754
21755
21756
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YTD PC MASTER

78 5

78 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

70 1

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

70 5

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

70 5

78 5

70 5

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

70 5

70 5

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

70 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

78 1

78 5

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

70 1

70 5

70 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21708
21709
21710
21711
21712
21713
21714
21715
21716
21717
21718
21719
21720
21721
21722
21723
21724
21725
21726
21727
21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
21741
21742
21743
21744
21745
21746
21747
21748
21749
21750
21751
21752
21753
21754
21755
21756
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

COUNTY

4TH SCHOOL

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
21708
21709
21710
21711
21712
21713
21714
21715
21716
21717
21718
21719
21720
21721
21722
21723
21724
21725
21726
21727
21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
21741
21742
21743
21744
21745
21746
21747
21748
21749
21750
21751
21752
21753
21754
21755
21756
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YTD PC MASTER

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 THOMASVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 RAMSEUR 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21708
21709
21710
21711
21712
21713
21714
21715
21716
21717
21718
21719
21720
21721
21722
21723
21724
21725
21726
21727
21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
21741
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |16| |16|

N 1962 |16| |16|

N 1945 |E| |E|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1974 |28| |28|

N 1961 |31| |31|

N 1952 |03| |03|

N 1963 |36| |36|

N 1971 |14| |14|

N 1975 |D| |D|

N 1975 |40| |40|

N 1977 |28| |28|

N 1956 |38| |38|

N 1962 |33| |33|

N 1983 |32| |32|

N 1974 |37| |37|

N 1967 |37| |37|

N 1986 |25| |25|

N 1955 |29| |29|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 1972 |28| |28|

N 1954 |39| |39|

N 1978 |38| |38|

N 1961 |29| |29|

N 1969 |24| |24|

N 1981 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1984 |01| |01|

N 1970 |WEM| |WEM|

N 1988 |38| |38|

N 1979 |29| |29|

N 1977 |03| |03|

N 1943 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1990 |28| |28|

N 1983 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1982 |31| |31|

N 1953 |03| |03|

N 1992 |32| |32|

N 1991 |05| |05|

N 1991 |36| |36|

N 1966 |26| |26|

N 1964 |01| |01|

N 1955 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1991 |14| |14|

N 1994 |31| |31|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1970 |13| |13|

N 1986 |39| |39|

N 1990 |36| |36|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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21725
21726
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21728
21729
21730
21731
21732
21733
21734
21735
21736
21737
21738
21739
21740
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21742
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YTD PC MASTER

BY629415 BY000629415 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233858 A ACTIVE AV

BY643160 BY000643160 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326657 A ACTIVE AV

BY645712 BY000645712 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233790 A ACTIVE AV

BY649873 BY000649873 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235116 A ACTIVE AN

BY649987 BY000649987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258693 A ACTIVE AP

BY668867 BY000668867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233848 A ACTIVE AV

BY675082 BY000675082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 163806 A ACTIVE AV

BY687941 BY000687941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259800 A ACTIVE AP

BY689089 BY000689089 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 63 MOORE 174409 A ACTIVE AV

BY701812 BY000701812 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233774 A ACTIVE AV

BY704235 BY000704235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 208946 A ACTIVE AV

BY712612 BY000712612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234913 A ACTIVE AN

BY716031 BY000716031 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233738 A ACTIVE AV

BY722373 BY000722373 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258316 A ACTIVE AV

BY733505 BY000733505 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233349 A ACTIVE AV

BY747795 BY000747795 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258279 A ACTIVE AV

BY754802 BY000754802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257823 A ACTIVE AV

BY762524 BY000762524 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234868 A ACTIVE AV

BY767319 BY000767319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234968 A ACTIVE AN

BY767320 BY000767320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234969 A ACTIVE AN

BY770798 BY000770798 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233771 A ACTIVE AV

BY88210 BY000088210 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234072 A ACTIVE AV

CA102366 CA000102366 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 932062 A ACTIVE AV

CA102642 CA000102642 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055405 A ACTIVE AV

CA104789 CA000104789 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 871797 A ACTIVE AV

CA104800 CA000104800 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 871808 A ACTIVE AV

CA105287 CA000105287 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 872459 A ACTIVE A1

CA106632 CA000106632 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166136547 A ACTIVE AV

CA108963 CA000108963 LIB REP LIB to REP 53 LEE 30055849 A ACTIVE AV

CA109135 CA000109135 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261425 A ACTIVE AP

CA111513 CA000111513 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 880970 A ACTIVE A1

CA111815 CA000111815 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 881436 A ACTIVE AV

CA111842 CA000111842 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 881474 A ACTIVE A1

CA112172 CA000112172 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 174367 A ACTIVE AV

CA113084 CA000113084 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 883578 A ACTIVE AV

CA114700 CA000114700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 885925 A ACTIVE AV

CA115143 CA000115143 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 886577 A ACTIVE AV

CA115787 CA000115787 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 887544 A ACTIVE AV

CA116383 CA000116383 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 888405 A ACTIVE A1

CA117177 CA000117177 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174675 A ACTIVE AV

CA117707 CA000117707 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941849 A ACTIVE AP

CA118312 CA000118312 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940820 A ACTIVE AV

CA118358 CA000118358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 891428 A ACTIVE A1

CA119352 CA000119352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 892919 A ACTIVE AV

CA119820 CA000119820 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 893662 A ACTIVE A1

CA120149 CA000120149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940874 A ACTIVE AV

CA120533 CA000120533 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 894735 A ACTIVE AV

CA123289 CA000123289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 898962 A ACTIVE AV

CA123878 CA000123878 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166187300 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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21767
21768
21769
21770
21771
21772
21773
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21780
21781
21782
21783
21784
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ALLRED GARRETT MADISON

VERIFIED GAINES BRIANA RENSHAW

VERIFIED CRAWFORD CRYSTAL GAIL

UNVERIFIED NEW DAVIS SUSAN RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING NHAMBURE ELIZABETH SUKAI

VERIFIED KHAN MOHAMMAD AZAM

VERIFIED MOGOLLON MACKENZIE SOUTHERN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN JUNAE LUV

VERIFIED TALLEY JACKSON PATRICK

VERIFIED ERVIN TARA LEE

VERIFIED ARANDA BLANCA CECILIA

UNVERIFIED NEW MITCHELL TAMELA MEADE

VERIFIED JOHNSON DEANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED PEARSON CHARLES ALBERT

VERIFIED KELLY EDWARD MICHAEL

VERIFIED HINE DEVYN LYNN

VERIFIED THOMAS KIERRA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HALL CHRISTY HUTCHENS

UNVERIFIED NEW CUSTER EMILY JOSEPHINE

UNVERIFIED NEW CUSTER SCOTT SHERMAN

VERIFIED BROOKS JERRY

VERIFIED HODGIN MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED MANNING AMANDA HEATHER

VERIFIED BRYANT KAITLYN STONE

VERIFIED HAINES JENNIFER LOUISE

VERIFIED HAINES DAVID LEWIS

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMSON RICHIE

VERIFIED JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO

VERIFIED SCHASSBURGER JAMES ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL JEREMY SCOTT

UNVERIFIED JACKSON JACOB RYAN

VERIFIED SORGE TYLER WALLACE

UNVERIFIED DALE COLLIN JEFFREY

VERIFIED ROBERTS LINDA KAY

VERIFIED SCHUENEMANN CHARLES RAYMOND

VERIFIED WARREN RICHARD EDWARD

VERIFIED FINCHUM JULIANA MARIE

VERIFIED ROLAND JESSE JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED STATEN SHARON ANN

VERIFIED REYNA MICHAELANGELO

VERIFICATION PENDING CONTORNO-MCCLAIN SYDNEY KRISTINA

VERIFIED LEUPOLD EMILY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED FISHBACK TYSON WADE

VERIFIED ARNOLD TYREE RASHAD

UNVERIFIED HERNANDEZ EDUARDO

VERIFIED CROCKETT LIOLA ELLEN

VERIFIED OLESCO NICOLE DANIELLE

VERIFIED EATON IZDIHAR LAURA

VERIFIED FIGUEROA ANGELA MARIE

L M N O P Q
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21764
21765
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21767
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21769
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21771
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YTD PC MASTER

218  RIDGECREST RD ASHEBORO NC 27203 218 RIDGECREST RD

1200  ROSE CT LAURINBURG NC 28352 1200 ROSE CT

3917  ARBOR DR TRINITY NC 27370 3917 ARBOR DR

3815  DAVID ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 3815 DAVID ST

320  CHAPEL HILL RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 320 CHAPEL HILL RD

SR 6133  HAZELWOOD LN ARCHDALE NC 27263 6133 HAZELWOOD LN

126  DEARDOM WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 126 DEARDOM WAY

310  SAWTOOTH DR   #20 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 310 SAWTOOTH DR # 20

385 E HEDGELAWN WAY SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 385 E HEDGELAWN WAY

7052  SINK FARM RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7052 SINK FARM RD

226  CRACKLIN DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 226 CRACKLIN DR

7313  TURNPIKE RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 7313 TURNPIKE RD

7161  SUITS RD   #3 ARCHDALE NC 27263 7161 SUITS RD # 3

911  RUTON CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 911 RUTON CT

339  LACEWOOD CT RANDLEMAN NC 27317 339 LACEWOOD CT

3231  NOTTINGHILL RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3231 NOTTINGHILL RD

5090  SUMMER RIDGE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 5090 SUMMER RIDGE RD

209  BLAIR DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 209 BLAIR DR

113  MEREDITH DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 113 MEREDITH DR

113  MEREDITH DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 113 MEREDITH DR

841 E PRITCHARD ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 841 E PRITCHARD ST

1268  ACADEMY ST FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 1268 ACADEMY ST

70  MAXWELL PL LILLINGTON NC 27546 70 MAXWELL PL

4932  BUCKHORN RD SANFORD NC 27330 4932 BUCKHORN RD

1046  COACHMAN WAY SANFORD NC 27332 1046 COACHMAN WAY

1046  COACHMAN WAY SANFORD NC 27332 1046 COACHMAN WAY

444  ORCHARD FALLS DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 444 ORCHARD FALLS DR

405  DUNBLANE WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 405 DUNBLANE WAY

5746  OLIVIA RD SANFORD NC 27332 5746 OLIVIA RD

421  CARACAS CT   #77G FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 421 CARACAS CT # 77G

34  ANNAPOLIS RD CAMERON NC 28326 34 ANNAPOLIS RD

178  CANTEBERRY DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 501 E SIX FORKS RD

95 S HILLSIDE DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 95 S HILLSIDE DR

250  SUGAR GUM LN   #163 PINEHURST NC 28374 POST OFFICE BOX 2674

39  COUNTESS CT CAMERON NC 28326 39 COUNTESS CT

SR 295  CONNIE CT   #57 SPRING LAKE NC 28390 295 CONNIE CT # 57

1  TRAVIS DR CAMERON NC 28326 1 TRAVIS DR

100  QUATREFOIL CT CAMERON NC 28326 100 QUATREFOIL CT

14255  MCDOUGALD RD SANFORD NC 27332 14255 MCDOUGALD RD

2236 E CONNECTICUT AVE SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 2236 E CONNECTICUT AVE

449  COLONIAL HILLS DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 449 COLONIAL HILLS DR

430  OLD FIELD LOOP SANFORD NC 27332 430 OLD FIELD LOOP

65  CRYSTAL SPRING DR SANFORD NC 27332 65 CRYSTAL SPRING DR

235  UNION CIR LILLINGTON NC 27546 235 UNION CIR

303  JOHNSONVILLE SCHOOL RD CAMERON NC 28326 303 JOHNSONVILLE SCHOOL RD

1050  NORTHVIEW DR SANFORD NC 27332 1050 NORTHVIEW DR

906  WALTER WADDELL LN SANFORD NC 27332 906 WALTER WADDELL LN

1045  BUFFALO LAKE RD SANFORD NC 27332 66 CROSS ROADS CT

619  VILLAGE LAKE CT   #204 SPRING LAKE NC 28390 619 VILLAGE LAKE CT # 204

R S T U V W
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21778
21779
21780
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 3363390266 W

TRINITY NC 27370 B

ARCHDALE NC 27263 U

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 8506948832 B

ARCHDALE NC 27263 A

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 3369089445 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 3364825025 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103548900 B

ARCHDALE NC 27263 U

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108137482 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9105143839 W

SANFORD NC 27332 5406645984 W

SANFORD NC 27332 5405390264 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9105518420 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9102865388 U

SANFORD NC 27332 7089069625 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103081278 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9107352365 W

RALEIGH NC 276097889 9107057011 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9105857371 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28388 9102958000 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9108141492 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9105680462 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9193538744 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9312493987 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9737151602 B

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 7193592007 U

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27332 7022345207 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9194086718 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9198976025 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9193569911 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9103641588 W

BROADWAY NC 275058169 7062472087 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9105834836 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21757
21758
21759
21760
21761
21762
21763
21764
21765
21766
21767
21768
21769
21770
21771
21772
21773
21774
21775
21776
21777
21778
21779
21780
21781
21782
21783
21784
21785
21786
21787
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21789
21790
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 26 Y 2/16/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL F 27 NC Y 3/4/2022 |03| 03 L

UN F 39 NC Y 2/10/2022 |TR| TRINITY

NL F 73 NC Y 4/8/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 48 TX Y 2/8/2022 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

UN M 65 OC Y 2/14/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE

NL F 26 NC Y 9/21/2020 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL U 23 Y 3/8/2022 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

UN M 23 NC Y 2/9/2022 |PDN| PINEDENE OUT

NL U 51 Y 2/9/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

HL F 32 OC Y 11/6/2018 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 65 VA Y 3/23/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN F 21 NC Y 2/7/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE

UN M 31 Y 1/28/2022 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

UN M 20 MD Y 1/7/2022 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

NL F 27 Y 1/26/2022 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

UN F 20 NC Y 1/13/2022 |CC03| CROSS CREEK 03 FAY

UN U 40 Y 3/19/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

HL F 24 Y 3/25/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN M 28 Y 3/25/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN M 60 KY Y 2/9/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN M 66 Y 3/1/2022 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL F 39 CA Y 10/30/2020 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 28 NC Y 1/18/2022 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL F 74 KS Y 10/3/2012 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 76 VA Y 10/3/2012 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 62 NC Y 10/10/2012 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN U 50 Y 5/26/2016 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

NL M 37 IL Y 3/15/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL M 28 WV Y 3/28/2022 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL M 26 NC Y 5/27/2014 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL M 26 Y 7/28/2014 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 26 NC Y 7/30/2014 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 60 MI Y 2/7/2022 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL M 93 IL Y 11/20/2014 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 73 MA Y 8/17/2015 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 28 NC Y 9/25/2015 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 39 PA Y 12/3/2015 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 67 NC Y 2/2/2016 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 54 TX Y 1/28/2022 |PDN| PINEDENE OUT

NL F 31 Y 3/23/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 24 Y 2/10/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 34 ID Y 5/11/2016 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 28 NC Y 4/1/2016 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

HL M 27 FL Y 8/23/2016 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN F 66 N 2/18/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 42 NY Y 9/23/2016 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 33 OC Y 11/5/2016 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 25 NC Y 10/31/2018 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 19

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 19B 19B 25

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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21760
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21763
21764
21765
21766
21767
21768
21769
21770
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YTD PC MASTER

70 1

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

70 5

70 5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

70 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

70 5

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

78 5

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC04

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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21763
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YTD PC MASTER

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21757
21758
21759
21760
21761
21762
21763
21764
21765
21766
21767
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |06| |06|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1983 |37| |37|

N 1949 |01| |01|

N 1974 |G11| |G11|

N 1957 |03| |03|

N 1996 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1999 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1999 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1971 |28| |28|

N 1990 |10| |10|

N 1957 |28| |28|

N 2001 |03| |03|

N 1991 |MR02| |MR02|

N 2002 |22| |22|

N 1995 |G2| |G2|

N 2002 |CC03| |CC03|

N 1982 |02| |02|

N 1998 |01| |01|

N 1994 |01| |01|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1956 |20| |20|

N 1983 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1994 |E| |E|

N 1948 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1946 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1960 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1972 |G2| |G2|

N 1985 |C| |C|

N 1994 |CC14| |CC14|

N 1996 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1996 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1962 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1929 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1949 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1994 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1983 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1955 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1968 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1991 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1998 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1988 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1994 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1995 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1956 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1980 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1989 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1997 |G11| |G11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21757
21758
21759
21760
21761
21762
21763
21764
21765
21766
21767
21768
21769
21770
21771
21772
21773
21774
21775
21776
21777
21778
21779
21780
21781
21782
21783
21784
21785
21786
21787
21788
21789
21790
21791
21792
21793
21794
21795
21796
21797
21798
21799
21800
21801
21802
21803
21804
21805

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004957



YTD PC MASTER

CA125235 CA000125235 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 901836 A ACTIVE AV

CA126173 CA000126173 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 53 LEE 30056150 A ACTIVE AP

CA126359 CA000126359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 903562 A ACTIVE AV

CA126558 CA000126558 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 903843 A ACTIVE AV

CA127023 CA000127023 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 904521 A ACTIVE AV

CA128575 CA000128575 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 906731 A ACTIVE AV

CA129015 CA000129015 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 907426 A ACTIVE AV

CA129047 CA000129047 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 907492 A ACTIVE AV

CA130174 CA000130174 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30055623 A ACTIVE AV

CA131047 CA000131047 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 910970 A ACTIVE AV

CA131278 CA000131278 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171035 A ACTIVE AV

CA131806 CA000131806 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 912223 A ACTIVE AV

CA132849 CA000132849 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 913979 A ACTIVE AV

CA132871 CA000132871 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261839 A ACTIVE AN

CA133272 CA000133272 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259252 A ACTIVE AP

CA133457 CA000133457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174233 A ACTIVE AV

CA133469 CA000133469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174234 A ACTIVE AV

CA133978 CA000133978 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 915744 A ACTIVE AV

CA134037 CA000134037 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 915837 A ACTIVE AV

CA134731 CA000134731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 916923 A ACTIVE AV

CA137653 CA000137653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 921480 A ACTIVE AV

CA137727 CA000137727 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 921609 A ACTIVE A1

CA137951 CA000137951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 175586 A ACTIVE AP

CA138533 CA000138533 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 922916 A ACTIVE AV

CA139236 CA000139236 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 924184 A ACTIVE AV

CA139569 CA000139569 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 924792 A ACTIVE AP

CA140993 CA000140993 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 928405 A ACTIVE AV

CA141154 CA000141154 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 927731 A ACTIVE AV

CA141806 CA000141806 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 928899 A ACTIVE AV

CA143412 CA000143412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261570 A ACTIVE AN

CA144042 CA000144042 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 932464 A ACTIVE AV

CA144101 CA000144101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 932564 A ACTIVE AV

CA144870 CA000144870 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 933811 A ACTIVE AV

CA145618 CA000145618 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 935111 A ACTIVE AV

CA145619 CA000145619 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 935112 A ACTIVE AV

CA146301 CA000146301 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166255945 A ACTIVE AV

CA146324 CA000146324 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 936273 A ACTIVE AV

CA146354 CA000146354 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 936328 A ACTIVE A2

CA146364 CA000146364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 936343 A ACTIVE AV

CA147265 CA000147265 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 77184 A ACTIVE AN

CA147485 CA000147485 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 938074 A ACTIVE AV

CA148030 CA000148030 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 43 HARNETT 938899 A ACTIVE AV

CA148060 CA000148060 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 43 HARNETT 938961 A ACTIVE AV

CA148187 CA000148187 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 939177 A ACTIVE AV

CA21288 CA000021288 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 50782 A ACTIVE AV

CA22462 CA000022462 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 53688 A ACTIVE AV

CA23361 CA000023361 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 55854 A ACTIVE AV

CA24042 CA000024042 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 57358 A ACTIVE AV

CA25546 CA000025546 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 60636 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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21830
21831
21832
21833
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VERIFIED KING MESZKO PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JUDGE TAYLOR DOMINICK

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ ARELLANO JAMES

VERIFIED BROWN ERICA LYNN

VERIFIED TRUJILLO DE ROJAS HASBLEIDY

VERIFIED ARNOLD CHRISTINE ANN

VERIFIED MCLAMB RONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED ADDINGTON DOROTHY KATHLEEN

VERIFIED SORIANO PAULINO ESPERANZA

VERIFIED ESPARZA LUIS GUILLERMO

VERIFIED EARLEY APRIL JOYE

VERIFIED KELLY RICHARD GREGORY

VERIFIED YOUNG DANIELLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW GARZA NATALIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCFARLAND HANNAH ROSE

VERIFIED BRAXTON TRAMELLE ARNITA

VERIFIED BRAXTON EARL JUNIUS

VERIFIED STRYCHARZ STEPHEN MARK

VERIFIED YOUNG TRISTAN ISIAH

VERIFIED SANFORD PAULINE LOUISE

VERIFIED DELVALLE ASHLEY MARIE

UNVERIFIED SHAFER TRACEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMP MICHAEL CLAVEL

VERIFIED HOOD TIMOTHY MATTHEW

VERIFIED LEIGHTON BROOKE LEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KOONCE STEPHEN COLLINS

VERIFIED LAFOND DONNA RENEE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ PEREZ GERARDO ANTONIO

VERIFIED LYMAS MICHELLE CASEY

UNVERIFIED NEW FRIEDMANN VALERIE LOIS

VERIFIED VICUNA BARAHONA VICTOR ALFONSO

VERIFIED WILLIAMS YASMINE MICHELLE STAR

VERIFIED OOTEN JAMES EARL

VERIFIED CAMBER JUSTIN ALLEN

VERIFIED CAMBER MOSELLE ASHLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON DELISA RENEE

VERIFIED KELSO-JACK KATHLEEN MARIE

CONFIRMATION PENDING JANDRIS THOMAS CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED MOORE HALLIE JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW MENSER TYQUAN NOSAJ

VERIFIED SHAW KADIN NYIEEM

VERIFIED HUNTER KEVIN SEAN

VERIFIED HUNTER JESSICA DAWN

VERIFIED VOLPE DANIELLE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DONOVAN MARILYN HOFFMAN

VERIFIED LEE SHERRILL DEWAYNE

VERIFIED WHEELER JESSE EUGENE

VERIFIED FRAZER DANIEL MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED CAMPBELL SHERRY BEAL

L M N O P Q
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45  TOWER DR BROADWAY NC 27505 45 TOWER DR

121  ST JAMES WAY SANFORD NC 27332 121 ST JAMES WAY

116  MASSA LN CAMERON NC 28326 116 MASSA LN

127  WESTSIDE DR CAMERON NC 28326 127 WESTSIDE DR

92  HALLOW OAK ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 12 OAK ST

1404  PONDEROSA TRL CAMERON NC 28326 1404 PONDEROSA TRL

370  ANDERSON HILLS RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 370 ANDERSON HILLS RD

12  NASSAU LN SANFORD NC 27332 12 NASSAU LN

30  MOBILE HOME PARK LN SANFORD NC 27330 30 MOBILE HOME PARK LN

51  BLUE CHIP CT BROADWAY NC 27505 51 BLUE CHIP CT

93  RETREAT DR   #307 PITTSBORO NC 27312 93 RETREAT DR # 307

III 70  BISON LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 70 BISON LN

228  JUDI LEE RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 228 JUDI LEE RD

421  TAIPEI CT   #84F FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 421 TAIPEI CT # 84F

550  ABBOTTS LANDING CIR   #F FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 550 ABBOTTS LANDING CIR # F

175  ALMOND DR CAMERON NC 28326 175 ALMOND DR

175  ALMOND DR CAMERON NC 28326 175 ALMOND DR

473  WOOD POINT DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 473 WOOD POINT DR

1447  PONDEROSA TRL CAMERON NC 28326 1447 PONDEROSA TRL

17295  NC 27 W SANFORD NC 27332 17295 NC 27 W

272  MAPLEWOOD DR SANFORD NC 27332 272 MAPLEWOOD DR

229  RIDGE VIEW DR CAMERON NC 28326 229 RIDGE VIEW DR

910  VOYAGER PL CAMERON NC 28326 910 VOYAGER PL

333  HAMILTON RD BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 969 MCNEILL HOBBS RD

28  BOULDER DR SANFORD NC 27332 28 BOULDER DR

535  MILTON WELCH RD SANFORD NC 27332 535 MILTON WELCH RD

125  CALVIN RD CAMERON NC 28326 125 CALVIN RD

271  FALLS CREEK DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 271 FALLS CREEK DR

107  SILVERTHORNE DR SANFORD NC 27332 107 SILVERTHORNE DR

500  AQUINAS AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 500 AQUINAS AVE

52  PERSON CT SPRING LAKE NC 28390 52 PERSON CT

432  BROWER RD CAMERON NC 28326 432 BROWER RD

539  ARCHIE ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 539 ARCHIE ST

90  ADVANCE DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 90 ADVANCE DR

90  ADVANCE DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 90 ADVANCE DR

1304  TREE PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1304 TREE PL

464  LAKESIDE LN SANFORD NC 27332 464 LAKESIDE LN

JR 44  WHITE HERON CT SANFORD NC 27332 41 SHALLOW FORD ST

257  J CAMPBELL LN SANFORD NC 27332 257 J CAMPBELL LN

119  BEECH DR RAEFORD NC 28376 119 BEECH DR

1226  BILL SHAW RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 1226 BILL SHAW RD

14  YANCEY CT SPRING LAKE NC 28390 14 YANCEY CT

14  YANCEY CT SPRING LAKE NC 28390 14 YANCEY CT

99  TRAIL RIDER LN SANFORD NC 27332 99 TRAIL RIDER LN

126  T J TRL SPRING LAKE NC 28390 126 T J TRL

4485  DARROCH RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 4485 DARROCH RD

132  CROWN PT SANFORD NC 27332 132 CROWN PT

38  BLUE CHIP CT BROADWAY NC 27505 38 BLUE CHIP CT

5127  PONDEROSA RD SANFORD NC 27332 PO BOX 166

R S T U V W
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BROADWAY NC 27505 3157512880 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197213353 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9198958790 O

CAMERON NC 28326 9198974801 W

APT D FORT GORDON GA 30905 9193533918 U

CAMERON NC 28326 9148605720 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9196282272 W

SANFORD NC 27332 7062715476 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193539754 O

BROADWAY NC 27505 O

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 8034204808 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9107233937 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9106705661 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103549959 W

CAMERON NC 28326 B

CAMERON NC 28326 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 U

CAMERON NC 28326 4697191880 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9106052374 W

SANFORD NC 27332 7194658787 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9106246013 W

CAMERON NC 28326 B

BUNNLEVEL NC 283238983 9193496977 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9193526768 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9109732865 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 2542511035 O

SANFORD NC 27332 5037568339 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9735308428 O

CAMERON NC 28326 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9105510758 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 4236816677 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 8597798431 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9107978107 B

SANFORD NC 27332 4432552338 W

CAMERON NC 283266263 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9199601386 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9105839735 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9106351784 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 2408888945 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 5712719002 W

SANFORD NC 27332 5164456920 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9109772107 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108935475 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9103544031 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9194997440 W

OLIVIA NC 28368 9194994253 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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21836
21837
21838
21839
21840
21841
21842
21843
21844
21845
21846
21847
21848
21849
21850
21851
21852
21853
21854

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004961



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 65 NY Y 6/13/2017 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 29 OC Y 3/29/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

HL M 23 NC Y 10/20/2017 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 33 NC Y 11/14/2017 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

HL F 41 OC Y 1/24/2018 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 63 NY Y 6/4/2018 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 30 NC Y 7/12/2018 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 74 GA Y 7/16/2018 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL F 26 Y 2/16/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2

HL U 35 Y 11/6/2018 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 42 Y 2/9/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

NL M 22 OC Y 12/14/2018 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 21 NC Y 4/5/2019 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 21 TN Y 4/6/2022 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

NL F 21 NC Y 2/23/2022 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

UN F 50 Y 1/28/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL M 51 Y 1/28/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

UN U 40 Y 7/13/2019 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 21 TX Y 7/17/2019 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 59 CA Y 8/27/2019 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 33 PA Y 3/3/2020 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 58 NY Y 3/13/2020 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 30 NY Y 3/30/2022 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

UN M 37 Y 4/29/2020 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 29 NC Y 7/15/2020 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 40 NC Y 8/7/2020 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 69 NH Y 1/27/2020 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

HL M 53 Y 9/24/2020 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 31 CO N 10/5/2020 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 23 Y 3/30/2022 |LO66A| LONGHILL

HL M 33 Y 10/31/2020 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 28 Y 10/30/2020 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 59 WV Y 10/16/2020 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 40 NH Y 3/8/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 34 KY Y 3/8/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 38 Y 10/25/2021 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL F 70 MA Y 5/22/2021 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 25 PA Y 5/25/2021 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 19 NC Y 5/26/2021 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN M 21 NC Y 4/5/2022 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 29 MD Y 10/20/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 29 CA Y 10/25/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 46 NY Y 11/4/2021 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 66 CA Y 5/7/1990 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 53 Y 2/21/1991 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 89 SC Y 1/27/1992 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 48 NY Y 3/27/1992 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 65 NC Y 9/25/1992 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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21828
21829
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9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 2 COMMISSION 2 2 EAST SANFORD

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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21813
21814
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21817
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21820
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21826
21827
21828
21829
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21833
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N 1957 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1993 |A| |A|

N 1999 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1989 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1981 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1959 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1992 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1948 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |A| |A|

N 1987 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1980 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 2000 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2001 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2001 |CC14| |CC14|

N 2001 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1972 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1971 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1982 |PR01| |PR01|

N 2001 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1963 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1989 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1964 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1992 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1985 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1993 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1982 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1953 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1969 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1991 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 1989 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1994 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1963 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1982 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1988 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1984 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1952 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1997 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2003 |PR16| |PR16|

N 2001 |63| |63|

N 2003 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1993 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1993 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1976 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1956 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1969 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1933 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1974 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1957 |PR16| |PR16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21806
21807
21808
21809
21810
21811
21812
21813
21814
21815
21816
21817
21818
21819
21820
21821
21822
21823
21824
21825
21826
21827
21828
21829
21830
21831
21832
21833
21834
21835
21836
21837
21838
21839
21840
21841
21842
21843
21844
21845
21846
21847
21848
21849
21850
21851
21852
21853
21854
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YTD PC MASTER

CA28461 CA000028461 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 67084 A ACTIVE AV

CA42086 CA000042086 REP DEM REP to DEM 43 HARNETT 90416 A ACTIVE AV

CA42363 CA000042363 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 90732 A ACTIVE AV

CA51484 CA000051484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258589 A ACTIVE AV

CA57493 CA000057493 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 816263 A ACTIVE AV

CA58595 CA000058595 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 817365 A ACTIVE AP

CA5951 CA000005951 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 10222 A ACTIVE AV

CA61460 CA000061460 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 820230 A ACTIVE AV

CA65118 CA000065118 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 823888 A ACTIVE A1

CA68075 CA000068075 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30020401 A ACTIVE AV

CA68213 CA000068213 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 151887 A ACTIVE AV

CA69570 CA000069570 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940834 A ACTIVE AV

CA7017 CA000007017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 13108 A ACTIVE AP

CA72041 CA000072041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259565 A ACTIVE AP

CA72787 CA000072787 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30044662 A ACTIVE AV

CA74374 CA000074374 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941876 A ACTIVE AP

CA76018 CA000076018 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174907 A ACTIVE AV

CA79514 CA000079514 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 175558 A ACTIVE AP

CA7976 CA000007976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 15676 A ACTIVE AV

CA84168 CA000084168 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 899973 A ACTIVE AV

CA84590 CA000084590 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941082 A ACTIVE AV

CA84706 CA000084706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 845242 A ACTIVE A1

CA85934 CA000085934 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 846776 A ACTIVE AV

CA86729 CA000086729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 897550 A ACTIVE A1

CA87294 CA000087294 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 848542 A ACTIVE AV

CA90843 CA000090843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940073 A ACTIVE AV

CA91370 CA000091370 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30055772 A ACTIVE AV

CA91427 CA000091427 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 853838 A ACTIVE AV

CA91544 CA000091544 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 942058 A ACTIVE AN

CA92657 CA000092657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940978 A ACTIVE AV

CA94408 CA000094408 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166126273 A ACTIVE AV

CA9483 CA000009483 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 19810 A ACTIVE AV

CA95337 CA000095337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 858893 A ACTIVE AV

CA95438 CA000095438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 859023 A ACTIVE A1

CA96346 CA000096346 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 915239 A ACTIVE AV

CA96701 CA000096701 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 860710 A ACTIVE AV

CA97921 CA000097921 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940358 A ACTIVE AV

CA98158 CA000098158 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 862822 A ACTIVE AV

CA98279 CA000098279 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940438 A ACTIVE AV

CA98804 CA000098804 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 134961 A ACTIVE AV

CB47089 CB000047089 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 148313 A ACTIVE AP

CB67607 CB000067607 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056132 A ACTIVE AP

CB80216 CB000080216 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30050417 A ACTIVE AV

CC110263 CC000110263 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 185075 A ACTIVE AV

CC138378 CC000138378 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235074 A ACTIVE AN

CC144645 CC000144645 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174365 A ACTIVE AV

CD26400 CD000026400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166236141 A ACTIVE AP

CE11352 CE000011352 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 9651 A ACTIVE AV

CE15090 CE000015090 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 54766 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
21903
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HUTSELL TIRETHA RENAE

VERIFIED MCCLAIN LULA MCDOUGALD

VERIFIED PEPPLE CHARLES WAYNE

VERIFIED PARKS CYNTHIA CORNELIUS

VERIFIED KRATZ KAREN DYKEMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALZ JANINE RENEE

VERIFIED LEE KIMBERLY DASKAL

VERIFIED HARRINGTON ATHENA CHERIE

UNVERIFIED STEWART DONALD KEITH

VERIFIED MARCUM CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFIED BENNETT ALFREDA CELESTE

VERIFIED STROHMAN MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEMING JEAN DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING REED DURELL ANTOINE

VERIFIED CAUSEY RICHARD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCULLOUGH CATHERINE FRANCES

VERIFIED HILL CATHERINE MCDANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DOBECK CARRIE ANN

VERIFIED HAIRE CAROLYN PATTERSON

VERIFIED JENNINGS JEFFERY JAQUAN

VERIFIED COOK WESLEY SCOTT

UNVERIFIED RAINES PHILLIP WILLIAM

VERIFIED WILSON ANTHONY MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON ANDREW

VERIFIED ALAIMO GOODWYN VINCENT

VERIFIED BROWN DEJAN KIEV

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRUCE EARL

VERIFIED SIMMONS CHRISTOPHER PAUL

UNVERIFIED NEW DURRANCE MICHAEL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ GREGORIO

VERIFIED PRIME SUSAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SMITH STEPHANIE JAGGERS

VERIFIED LESTER JAMES ANGELO

UNVERIFIED CLARK SHEQUITA JENESSA

VERIFIED ANDERSON MISTY DEATON

VERIFIED ATKINSON JUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED ASTON MARY CAMILLE

VERIFIED MATEER SHAWN MITCHELL

VERIFIED HUDSON ALYSSA MARIE

VERIFIED LEE STEPHEN STARLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN JUDITH COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYSON KISHA LORRAINE

VERIFIED RATHBONE AMY MEDFORD

VERIFIED CARR SHANNON JAMEL

UNVERIFIED NEW PRICE SAMUEL RICHARD

VERIFIED PEOPLES SAMANTHA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEETWOOD TERREZ DOMINQUE

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR GLADYS FAYE FAYE

VERIFIED BULLARD BRENDA CUMMINGS

L M N O P Q
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
21903
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YTD PC MASTER

1116  NC 24-87 CAMERON NC 28326 1116 NC 24-87

96  OVERLOOK RD CAMERON NC 28326 96 OVERLOOK RD

75  WEAVER LN SANFORD NC 27332 75 WEAVER LN

896  SANTIATO DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 896 SANTIATO DR

1990  NURSERY RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 3096 S HORNER BLVD # 138

758  WHIFFEN RD CAMERON NC 28326 758 WHIFFEN RD

4485  DARROCH RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 4485 DARROCH RD

224  ANDERSON CREEK SCHOOL RD BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 224 ANDERSON CREEK SCHOOL RD

32  J K STEWART DR BROADWAY NC 27505 32 J K STEWART DR

541  TUCKS CT SANFORD NC 27330 541 TUCKS CT

1208  CHURCHILL DOWNS DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 1208 CHURCHILL DOWNS DR

25  TAHOE CIR SANFORD NC 27332 25 TAHOE CIR

1762  DARROCH RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 1762 DARROCH RD

715  BULLOCK ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 715 BULLOCK ST

1438  O'QUINN RD SANFORD NC 27330 1438 O'QUINN RD

181  GLENN OAK DR SANFORD NC 27332 181 GLENN OAK DR

630 N ASHE ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 630 N ASHE ST

142  CARDINAL LN SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 1217 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

7905  OVERHILLS RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 7905 OVERHILLS RD

805  PINE OAK CAMERON NC 28326 805 PINE OAK

911  PINE OAK CAMERON NC 28326 911 PINE OAK

35  TEMPLE RD BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 35 TEMPLE RD

261  FOREST DR CAMERON NC 28326 261 FOREST DR

271  LEGACY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 271 LEGACY LN

120  WILLOW OAKS DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 120 WILLOW OAKS DR

121  CAMELLIA LN SPRING LAKE NC 28390 121 CAMELLIA LN

129  ROUNDROCK LN SANFORD NC 27330 129 ROUNDROCK LN

53  COLUMBUS CT SPRING LAKE NC 28390 53 COLUMBUS CT

111  LONGLEAF PINE WAY SANFORD NC 27332 111 LONGLEAF PINE WAY

13991  NC 210 S SPRING LAKE NC 28390 13991 NC 210 S

6405  MAJESTIC CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6405 MAJESTIC CT

565  KERSHAW RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 565 KERSHAW RD

476  MAYER RD CAMERON NC 28326 476 MAYER RD

41  WHITTINGTON RD BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 PO BOX 365

1960  DOCS RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 1960 DOCS RD

364  VALLEY FORGE WAY S CAMERON NC 28326 364 VALLEY FORGE WAY S

1368  PONDEROSA TRL CAMERON NC 28326 1368 PONDEROSA TRL

745  MICAHS WAY N SPRING LAKE NC 28390 745 MICAHS WAY N

107  ARLINGTON DR CAMERON NC 28326 107 ARLINGTON DR

2366  BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2366 BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY

246  SALT CEDAR LN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 246 SALT CEDAR LN

924  PENDERGRASS RD SANFORD NC 27330 924 PENDERGRASS RD

1029  GREYSTONE CIR SANFORD NC 27330 1029 GREYSTONE CIR

4357  NC HWY 42  S ASHEBORO NC 27205 4357 NC HWY 42 S

849  HONEYSUCKLE RD ASHEBORO NC 27203 849 HONEYSUCKLE RD

1145  CAMELLIA DR VASS NC 28394 1145 CAMELLIA DR

2631  ADAMS LAKE DR   #P FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2631 ADAMS LAKE DR # P

404  SPRING PINE LN SHANN0N NC 28386 404 SPRING PINE LN

161  EDWARDS RD ABERDEEN NC 28315 161 EDWARDS RD

R S T U V W
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
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YTD PC MASTER

CAMERON NC 28326 9109640797 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9104369132 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9194992630 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

SANFORD NC 273329644 9108933597 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9107287678 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9102619311 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9108142478 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9194980184 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193569621 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9109865959 B

SANFORD NC 27332 8323185650 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9107973079 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 U

SANFORD NC 27330 9192581520 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9108901965 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9197214404 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9104972507 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9194782797 B

CAMERON NC 28326 3366539622 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9103032398 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9105787163 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9198421419 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9109845735 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 B

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9102737494 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9193537306 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9107106071 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103745880 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108934131 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9105285540 B

BUNNLEVEL NC 283230365 9102738232 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 4073678988 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9199852820 W

CAMERON NC 28326 4173181398 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9109878808 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9105681170 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9193521377 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 4048254061 W

SANFORD NC 27330 8285932527 W

SANFORD NC 27330 8286480472 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

VASS NC 28394 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107299601 B

SHANN0N NC 28386 9102244755 I

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9106903749 I

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
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NL F 54 CA Y 2/15/1994 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 73 NC Y 3/14/1997 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 67 IN Y 4/10/1997 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN F 61 Y 2/6/2022 |CL57-1| CLIFFDALE WEST-1-CL57 FAY

NL F 64 CA Y 4/24/2001 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 51 AL Y 9/5/2001 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 55 NC Y 7/20/1988 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 57 GA Y 6/15/2002 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 66 NC Y 6/6/2003 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 43 NC Y 10/10/2008 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

NL F 43 NC Y 10/8/2018 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 58 IL Y 2/17/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 69 Y 8/11/1986 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN U 37 Y 3/2/2022 |CC16| CROSS CREEK 16 FAY

NL M 73 NC Y 3/8/2019 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN F 36 NC Y 3/24/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 49 SC Y 3/10/2022 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL U 48 Y 3/28/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 78 NC Y 4/1/1974 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 40 NC Y 12/16/2016 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 33 NC Y 3/4/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 55 CT Y 4/10/2008 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 42 IN Y 5/2/2008 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 57 NC Y 10/28/2016 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 48 TN Y 9/8/2008 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 38 Y 12/29/2021 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 52 NJ Y 3/4/2022 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL M 38 CA Y 11/2/2008 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 42 TX Y 4/4/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL M 31 PR Y 2/25/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 55 MA Y 1/11/2016 |G5A-2| AUMAN-2-G5 FAY

NL F 63 NC Y 4/3/1978 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 31 NC Y 3/1/2010 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 32 NC Y 3/18/2010 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

UN F 43 NC Y 6/18/2019 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 34 SC Y 8/24/2010 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN F 43 AK Y 1/19/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 65 OH Y 2/18/2011 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 30 NJ Y 1/24/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 66 MN Y 11/18/2014 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 74 PA Y 12/21/2017 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN F 35 NC Y 3/30/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

UN F 27 NC Y 9/18/2020 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN F 35 WV Y 8/12/2014 |GR| GRANT

UN M 41 CA Y 4/4/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST

UN U 29 Y 2/7/2022 |VSS| VASS 8

NL M 30 NC Y 10/9/2020 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL F 60 NC N 3/17/1992 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 60 NC Y 1/20/2016 |04| BUCHAN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
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9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

VASS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
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21902
21903

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004973



YTD PC MASTER

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

78 5

70 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 5 TOWNSHIP #05

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
21903
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #2

8 FIRE #08

6 FIRE #06

BB BC BD BE
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
21903
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YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 VASS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
21903
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1949 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1955 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1961 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1958 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1971 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1967 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1965 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1956 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1979 |B| |B|

N 1979 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1964 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1953 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1985 |CC16| |CC16|

N 1949 |E| |E|

N 1986 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1973 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1974 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1944 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1982 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1989 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1967 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1980 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1965 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1974 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1984 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1970 |D| |D|

N 1984 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1980 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1991 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1967 |G5| |G5|

N 1959 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1991 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1990 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1979 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1988 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1979 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1957 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1992 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1956 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1948 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1987 |C| |C|

N 1995 |A| |A|

N 1987 |21| |21|

N 1981 |05| |05|

N 1993 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1992 |G8| |G8|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1962 |04| |04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21855
21856
21857
21858
21859
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869
21870
21871
21872
21873
21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21887
21888
21889
21890
21891
21892
21893
21894
21895
21896
21897
21898
21899
21900
21901
21902
21903
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YTD PC MASTER

CE15943 CE000015943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 14243 A ACTIVE AV

CE17200 CE000017200 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258272 A ACTIVE AV

CE17470 CE000017470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 15771 A ACTIVE AP

CE17550 CE000017550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 15851 A ACTIVE AV

CE17668 CE000017668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 15969 A ACTIVE AV

CE19021 CE000019021 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 17322 A ACTIVE AV

CE20771 CE000020771 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 71128 A ACTIVE AP

CE21107 CE000021107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 19408 A ACTIVE AV

CE21589 CE000021589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 19890 A ACTIVE AP

CE21675 CE000021675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76694 A ACTIVE AV

CE23431 CE000023431 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 21732 A ACTIVE AV

CE23865 CE000023865 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 22166 A ACTIVE AP

CE24598 CE000024598 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 22899 A ACTIVE AV

CE24599 CE000024599 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 22900 A ACTIVE AV

CE24676 CE000024676 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 47 HOKE 22977 A ACTIVE AV

CE25781 CE000025781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76757 A ACTIVE AV

CE26000 CE000026000 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261811 A ACTIVE AN

CE26061 CE000026061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 24362 A ACTIVE AV

CE26248 CE000026248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 24549 A ACTIVE AV

CE2681 CE000002681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 676 A ACTIVE AP

CE2682 CE000002682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 677 A ACTIVE AP

CE27342 CE000027342 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 47 HOKE 25643 A ACTIVE AV

CE27357 CE000027357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 843314 A ACTIVE A1

CE27435 CE000027435 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76519 A ACTIVE AV

CE27584 CE000027584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 25885 A ACTIVE AP

CE27971 CE000027971 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 152224 A ACTIVE AP

CE28343 CE000028343 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 26644 A ACTIVE AV

CE28409 CE000028409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 26710 A ACTIVE AV

CE2879 CE000002879 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 883 A ACTIVE AP

CE30108 CE000030108 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 28409 A ACTIVE AP

CE30374 CE000030374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 28675 A ACTIVE AV

CE30847 CE000030847 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 174693 A ACTIVE AV

CE32740 CE000032740 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940481 A ACTIVE AV

CE32788 CE000032788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 31230 A ACTIVE AP

CE33166 CE000033166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 31717 A ACTIVE AP

CE33231 CE000033231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166002787 A ACTIVE AP

CE33421 CE000033421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 69523 A ACTIVE AV

CE34869 CE000034869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 33920 A ACTIVE AV

CE35220 CE000035220 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 65731 A ACTIVE AV

CE36120 CE000036120 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261215 A ACTIVE AP

CE36299 CE000036299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 35718 A ACTIVE AV

CE36464 CE000036464 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257917 A ACTIVE AV

CE36756 CE000036756 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 77111 A ACTIVE AP

CE37523 CE000037523 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 47 HOKE 37299 A ACTIVE AV

CE37877 CE000037877 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 37719 A ACTIVE AV

CE38198 CE000038198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76376 A ACTIVE AV

CE38897 CE000038897 REP DEM REP to DEM 47 HOKE 77038 A ACTIVE AP

CE39993 CE000039993 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 40389 A ACTIVE AV

CE40379 CE000040379 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261746 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BREWER TAMMY LYNN

VERIFIED MINOR CHRISTINE HARBESON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS KATHLEEN LULY

VERIFIED KILPATRICK CINDY DAVIS

VERIFIED RAY EDWARD DARNELL

VERIFIED ROGERS DELEISA BULLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ROPER ANNIE CAROLYN

VERIFIED HENDRIX WILLIAM EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING CONOLY ROBERT LAWRENCE

VERIFIED GRAHAM ANNIE DEVETTE

VERIFIED MILLER MARK ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING LANCASTER IBBY JACKSON

VERIFIED WILLOUGHBY WILLIAM BRUCE

VERIFIED WILLOUGHBY BEDELIA MOORE

VERIFIED EVANS PATRICK CHRISJOHN

VERIFIED PAYNE MICHELLE ALICIA

UNVERIFIED NEW WHITE CHRISTINE BERYTHOLDT

VERIFIED PRICE MAURICE HENRY

VERIFIED FRAISER ZINITA KING

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGUGAN DANIEL BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGUGAN JANE BOYLES

VERIFIED THAGARD JOHN PAUL

UNVERIFIED RASOR KENDAL RIDEOUT

VERIFIED JACKSON CRYSTAL RENE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR HELEN FURMAGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SASSER STACY DOUGHTEN

VERIFIED CASTELLON RUBEN

VERIFIED BOYD TULIN LETICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR BETTY UNDERWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING MALCOLM KREGG LEE

VERIFIED PHARR LYDIA ELAINE

VERIFIED ROBB LINDSAY SPITZER

VERIFIED SWEENEY CONRAD RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWERY PERCY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR GEORGE SHAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS CORINNE REBECCA

VERIFIED MCMILLAN WILLIE ONTAY

VERIFIED SMALLS GUS LEROY

VERIFIED DAWSON GERALD MARQUEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS JACQUELINE MARIE

VERIFIED POE DERRICK MAURICE

VERIFIED CHADWICK TASHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND EMILY DEANNA

VERIFIED ARANA BATISTA RANDEE SYVARIS

VERIFIED LORA GERARDO

VERIFIED SAFFORE SHERI LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING STRIDER JOYCE KAY

VERIFIED SAGI ANGELIA LOUISE

UNVERIFIED NEW BANNDITINI DENISE CATHERINE

L M N O P Q
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004979



YTD PC MASTER

541  MURPH MCLAUCHLIN RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 541 MURPH MCLAUCHLIN RD

5718  CHALMERS CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 5718 CHALMERS CT

201  STUBBY OAKS RD ABERDEEN NC 28315 PO BOX 251

311 E DONALDSON AVE RAEFORD NC 28376 311 E DONALDSON AVE

1563  CLAN CAMPBELL DR RAEFORD NC 28376 1563 CLAN CAMPBELL DR

1977  COPE RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 1977 COPE RD

309  STEVENS ST RAEFORD NC 28376 309 STEVENS ST

235  LINDSAY RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 235 LINDSAY RD

319 W EDINBOROUGH AVE RAEFORD NC 28376 319 W EDINBOROUGH AVE

1426  DARBY DR RAEFORD NC 28376 1426 DARBY DR

505  BOSTIC RD RAEFORD NC 28376 505 BOSTIC RD

IV 318  SOMERSET DR RAEFORD NC 28376 318 SOMERSET DR

104  DEER LODGE CT RAEFORD NC 28376 104 DEER LODGE CT

104  DEER LODGE CT RAEFORD NC 28376 104 DEER LODGE CT

III 1450  GOOSE POND RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 1450 GOOSE POND RD

317  SUNSET LAKE RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 317 SUNSET LAKE RD

3225  WALCOTT PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 3225 WALCOTT PL

III 8551  BALFOUR RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 8551 BALFOUR RD

311  HAWTHORN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 311 HAWTHORN DR

JR 4405 N SHANNON RD SHANN0N NC 28386 4405 N SHANNON RD

4405 N SHANNON RD SHANN0N NC 28386 4405 N SHANNON RD

141  HICKMAN CT RAEFORD NC 28376 141 HICKMAN CT

751  LAKERIDGE DR CAMERON NC 28326 751 LAKERIDGE DR

103  HOSTA DR RAEFORD NC 28376 103 HOSTA DR

484  MOUNT ZION RD MAXTON NC 28364 484 MOUNT ZION RD

320  WHIPPOORWILL LN PINEBLUFF NC 28373 POST OFFICE BOX 904

7799  ARABIA RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 7799 ARABIA RD

122  QUAIL RIDGE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 122 QUAIL RIDGE DR

145  BRANCH RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 145 BRANCH RD

213  SOMERSET DR RAEFORD NC 28376 213 SOMERSET DR

2634  O'GLESBY DR RAEFORD NC 28376 2634 O'GLESBY DR

753  DAPHNE LN WOODLAKE NC 28394 753 DAPHNE LN

97  LAMPLIGHTER WAY SPRING LAKE NC 28390 97 LAMPLIGHTER WAY

1524  ROCKFISH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 1524 ROCKFISH RD

484  MOUNT ZION RD MAXTON NC 28364 484 MOUNT ZION RD

5604  MESA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 5604 MESA DR

207 W PALMER ST RAEFORD NC 28376 207 W PALMER ST

295  SEABISCUIT DR RAEFORD NC 28376 295 SEABISCUIT DR

516  INVERARY DR RAEFORD NC 28376 516 INVERARY DR

6806  TANAGER CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6806 TANAGER CT

1577  CLAN CAMPBELL DR RAEFORD NC 28376 1577 CLAN CAMPBELL DR

1014  WINWARD CV   #304 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1014 WINWARD CV # 304

121  DOLPHIN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 121 DOLPHIN DR

2418  O'HARA DR RAEFORD NC 28376 2418 O'HARA DR

116  LINDAS LN RAEFORD NC 28376 116 LINDAS LN

159  HARLON CT RAEFORD NC 28376 1728 EMMA CT

612  HEALTH DR RAEFORD NC 28376 612 HEALTH DR

207  CICERO BEATTY RD RAEFORD NC 28376 207 CICERO BEATTY RD

5731  FOUNTAIN GROVE CIR   #280 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5731 FOUNTAIN GROVE CIR # 280

R S T U V W
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004980



YTD PC MASTER

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9108503213 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 U

ABERDEEN NC 283150251 9102810345 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9109771494 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9104898971 B

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9103742647 I

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102456751 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9105845678 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108481911 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9104766846 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9105802989 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9103093478 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108752427 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108752427 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9108434237 W

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9108506963 W

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 9106335341 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 5023788795 B

SHANN0N NC 28386 9108433493 W

SHANN0N NC 28386 9108433493 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9105809199 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9194787877 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

MAXTON NC 28364 9107344378 W

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 W

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102575149 B

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 I

RAEFORD NC 28376 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102296004 B

VASS NC 28394 9103644555 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102295114 B

MAXTON NC 28364 9108432545 I

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9103917892 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9105801577 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107258562 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107583614 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103031873 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108757403 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106359353 O

EASTOVER NC 283124401 U

RAEFORD NC 28376 9104201735 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108758781 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9109040291 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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NL F 44 NC Y 5/23/1996 |02| ANTIOCH

UN U 52 Y 1/27/2022 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

UN F 71 OH Y 11/5/1996 |04| BUCHAN

NL F 43 NC Y 5/2/1997 |61| RAEFORD #1 C

NL M 43 NC Y 6/18/1997 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 59 NC Y 3/21/1998 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 64 NC Y 9/14/2020 |65| RAEFORD #5

NL M 41 NC Y 5/17/1999 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 86 NC Y 12/20/1999 |62| RAEFORD #2 C

NL F 40 NC Y 2/22/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 49 NC Y 10/3/2000 |12| ROCKFISH

NL M 51 NC Y 2/28/2001 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 72 NC Y 12/12/2001 |12| ROCKFISH

UN F 73 OC Y 12/18/2001 |12| ROCKFISH

NL M 38 NC Y 2/11/2002 |02| ANTIOCH

UN F 42 Y 2/17/2022 |13| STONEWALL

NL F 58 OC Y 4/5/2022 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL M 39 NC Y 10/25/2002 |13| STONEWALL

NL F 55 SC Y 11/21/2002 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL M 76 NC N 10/7/1972 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 74 NC N 10/17/1970 |02| ANTIOCH

UN M 56 AL Y 2/9/2004 |12| ROCKFISH

UN F 44 NC Y 1/16/2008 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL U 45 Y 1/24/2022 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL F 68 NC Y 3/30/2004 |01| ALLENDALE

UN F 56 DE Y 10/13/2018 |PBF| PINEBLUFF OUT

HL M 58 CA Y 8/11/2004 |13| STONEWALL

NL F 52 NJ Y 8/3/2004 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 76 NC Y 3/3/1982 |02| ANTIOCH

UN M 38 CA Y 9/30/2004 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 46 KS Y 11/30/2004 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 42 NY Y 2/25/2022 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL U 51 Y 1/27/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 55 KS Y 8/31/2006 |63| RAEFORD #3

UN M 73 NC Y 11/7/2006 |01| ALLENDALE

UN F 35 NC Y 5/6/2008 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL M 35 NC Y 5/18/2020 |64| RAEFORD #4 C

NL M 69 SC Y 1/17/2008 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 32 NC Y 3/7/2019 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 32 Y 3/23/2022 |G5A-2| AUMAN-2-G5 FAY

NL M 39 NC Y 6/24/2008 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 33 Y 1/14/2022 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

NL U 32 Y 3/27/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

HL F 64 PR Y 10/10/2008 |14| WAYSIDE

HL M 47 OH Y 10/10/2008 |64| RAEFORD #4

UN U 48 Y 12/28/2021 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 64 NC Y 3/18/2022 |64| RAEFORD #4 C

NL F 69 AR Y 8/20/2009 |61| RAEFORD #1

NL F 50 IL Y 4/4/2022 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12A 12 21

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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YTD PC MASTER

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

48 5 TOWNSHIP #05

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 1 TOWNSHIP #01

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 1 TOWNSHIP #01

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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YTD PC MASTER

10 FIRE #10

SCHOOL #5

6 FIRE #06

2 FIRE #02

10 FIRE #10

1 FIRE #01

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

3 FIRE #03

2 FIRE #02

3 FIRE #03

3 FIRE #03

10 FIRE #10

8 FIRE #08

SCHOOL #2

8 FIRE #08

4 FIRE #04

8 FIRE #08

8 FIRE #08

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL #5

4 FIRE #04

11 FIRE #11

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

8 FIRE #08

2 FIRE #02

10 FIRE #10

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #2

4 FIRE #04

11 FIRE #11

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

5 FIRE #05

2 FIRE #02

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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YTD PC MASTER

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1978 |02| |02|

N 1970 |G2| |G2|

N 1951 |04| |04|

N 1979 |61| |61|

N 1979 |06| |06|

N 1963 |02| |02|

N 1958 |65| |65|

N 1981 |06| |06|

N 1936 |62| |62|

N 1982 |06| |06|

N 1973 |12| |12|

N 1971 |06| |06|

N 1950 |12| |12|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1984 |02| |02|

N 1980 |13| |13|

N 1964 |G8| |G8|

N 1983 |13| |13|

N 1967 |63| |63|

N 1946 |02| |02|

N 1948 |02| |02|

N 1966 |12| |12|

N 1978 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1977 |63| |63|

N 1954 |01| |01|

N 1966 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1964 |13| |13|

N 1970 |06| |06|

N 1946 |02| |02|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1976 |06| |06|

N 1980 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1971 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1967 |63| |63|

N 1949 |01| |01|

N 1987 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1987 |64| |64|

N 1953 |06| |06|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1990 |G5| |G5|

N 1983 |06| |06|

N 1989 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1958 |06| |06|

N 1975 |64| |64|

N 1974 |06| |06|

N 1958 |64| |64|

N 1953 |61| |61|

N 1972 |LR63| |LR63|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21904
21905
21906
21907
21908
21909
21910
21911
21912
21913
21914
21915
21916
21917
21918
21919
21920
21921
21922
21923
21924
21925
21926
21927
21928
21929
21930
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
21947
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
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YTD PC MASTER

CE40637 CE000040637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 56268 A ACTIVE AV

CE41877 CE000041877 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 42988 A ACTIVE AV

CE4224 CE000004224 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 131334 A ACTIVE AV

CE42862 CE000042862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 44266 A ACTIVE AP

CE43832 CE000043832 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 44430 A ACTIVE AV

CE44508 CE000044508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76777 A ACTIVE AV

CE4490 CE000004490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 130166 A ACTIVE AV

CE46488 CE000046488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 48057 A ACTIVE AP

CE47151 CE000047151 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174009 A ACTIVE AV

CE47228 CE000047228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 49148 A ACTIVE AP

CE47451 CE000047451 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 49451 A ACTIVE AV

CE47590 CE000047590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 49629 A ACTIVE AV

CE47687 CE000047687 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 49750 A ACTIVE AV

CE47727 CE000047727 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 77066 A ACTIVE AP

CE47744 CE000047744 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 53 LEE 30055609 A ACTIVE AV

CE4839 CE000004839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 2984 A ACTIVE AV

CE48412 CE000048412 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 168204 A ACTIVE AV

CE48487 CE000048487 REP DEM REP to DEM 47 HOKE 50898 A ACTIVE AP

CE48590 CE000048590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 63645 A ACTIVE AV

CE48916 CE000048916 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 51525 A ACTIVE A1

CE49035 CE000049035 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 47 HOKE 77046 A ACTIVE AP

CE49712 CE000049712 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 52789 A ACTIVE AV

CE50125 CE000050125 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 53419 A ACTIVE AV

CE50140 CE000050140 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166133045 A ACTIVE AV

CE50265 CE000050265 REP DEM REP to DEM 47 HOKE 53611 A ACTIVE AV

CE50887 CE000050887 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 54539 A ACTIVE AV

CE51310 CE000051310 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166213760 A ACTIVE A1

CE52041 CE000052041 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261487 A ACTIVE AP

CE52929 CE000052929 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 57740 A ACTIVE AV

CE52932 CE000052932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 57748 A ACTIVE AP

CE53420 CE000053420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 58499 A ACTIVE AP

CE54938 CE000054938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 60845 A ACTIVE A2

CE55043 CE000055043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 61003 A ACTIVE AV

CE55368 CE000055368 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 61510 A ACTIVE AV

CE55626 CE000055626 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259988 A ACTIVE AP

CE55948 CE000055948 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166257422 A ACTIVE AV

CE55990 CE000055990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 62359 A ACTIVE AV

CE56147 CE000056147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 62579 A ACTIVE AV

CE56926 CE000056926 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166260084 A ACTIVE AP

CE57968 CE000057968 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 65489 A ACTIVE A1

CE58088 CE000058088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 65703 A ACTIVE AV

CE58203 CE000058203 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 65910 A ACTIVE AV

CE59330 CE000059330 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 47 HOKE 67761 A ACTIVE AV

CE5969 CE000005969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 4151 A ACTIVE AV

CE60134 CE000060134 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 68986 A ACTIVE AV

CE60664 CE000060664 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 69940 A ACTIVE AV

CE61840 CE000061840 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261571 A ACTIVE AN

CE62916 CE000062916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 73837 A ACTIVE AP

CE63287 CE000063287 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174482 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004988



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SMALLS JASON NATHANIEL

VERIFIED SMITH JUANESHA BONITA

VERIFIED PARKS MICHAEL LLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE JASMINE GEORGETTE

VERIFIED NORRIS WILLIAM DONNIE

VERIFIED HOPKINS SHANICE LOVONDA

VERIFIED CONOLY JOANNE HATHAWAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT BRITTANY OTELLAR RENEE

VERIFIED PETITE NICHOLAS ART

VERIFICATION PENDING SLOCUMB FREDDIE LAMONT

VERIFIED LUCKETT DONALD CURTIS

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR MICHAEL MIKEL DAVIS

VERIFIED SAGI GUY JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSAY DAVID THOMAS

VERIFIED CAMPBELL BRITTANY ANNE

VERIFIED POSEY CARRIE MCCOLL

VERIFIED DOWNING HUNTER MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MASON DANIELE FABIAN

VERIFIED WEBB DESHAWN JAVON

UNVERIFIED SANCHEZ ANA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRACCINI ROBIN BEVERLY

VERIFIED RIVERA ERIN REBECCA

VERIFIED RIVERA RODRIGUEZ BETZAIDA RIVERA

VERIFIED CLARKE DRAKE WHITMAN

VERIFIED PACHECO AVILES ANGEL FRANCISCO

VERIFIED GIACOSA JOSEPH WESTON

UNVERIFIED CHESTNUT DEYON ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING MERCADO JAMEISON MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROHRIG KARLA JOSEPHINE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR LARRY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS DAJANEA CACHET

CONFIRMATION PENDING HERNANDEZ-ORTIZ MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFIED CHILDRESS RUSSELL MIZELL

VERIFIED LEE SALLY DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORTON MYONG HUI

VERIFIED DANIELS DAVID SPENCER

VERIFIED DANIELS ALASIA NAKELYA

VERIFIED SCRIBER DONNA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNAIR FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED MORRISS MARK EMERY

VERIFIED LEE JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED GODFREY SIRENA IRA

VERIFIED SHAHBAIN MOUSA ALI A

VERIFIED TAPP KAREN DEATON

VERIFIED WATSON JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED GARDNER TERRELL ANTON

UNVERIFIED NEW FRANCISCO JIEUN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CAROL CHRISTINE

VERIFIED SMITH JACKSON STEWART

L M N O P Q
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001

NC-REP-22-1056-A-004989
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475  ALEX BAKER RD RAEFORD NC 28376 475 ALEX BAKER RD

110  LUCY LN RAEFORD NC 28376 1103 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

5743  NC 24-27 HWY CAMERON NC 28326 5743 NC 24-27 HWY

138  BUCKFIELD LN RAEFORD NC 28376 138 BUCKFIELD LN

134  ALEXWOOD DR RED SPRINGS NC 28377 134 ALEXWOOD DR

148  MOSSWOOD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 148 MOSSWOOD DR

105  ADAMS CIR PINEHURST NC 28374 105 ADAMS CIR

215  LOUISIANA DR RAEFORD NC 28376 215 LOUISIANA DR

572  VALOR TRL CAMERON NC 28326 572 VALOR TRL

635  VASS RD RAEFORD NC 28376 635 VASS RD

147  SEDGEFIELD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 147 SEDGEFIELD DR

225  MIKES TRL RED SPRINGS NC 28377 225 MIKES TRL

207  CICERO BEATTY RD RAEFORD NC 28376 207 CICERO BEATTY RD

II 2350  GALATIA CHURCH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 2350 GALATIA CHURCH RD

208  CHANDLER CT SANFORD NC 27330 208 CHANDLER CT

639  POSEY FARM RD RAEFORD NC 28376 639 POSEY FARM RD

306  PINEHURST AVE CARTHAGE NC 28327 306 PINEHURST AVE

182  YATES MILL ST RAEFORD NC 28376 182 YATES MILL ST

106  DAVID CT RAEFORD NC 28376 2643 ARLINGTON DR

550  LOUISIANA DR RAEFORD NC 28376 550 LOUISIANA DR

317  KERNSTOWN RD RAEFORD NC 28376 317 KERNSTOWN RD

255  ROLLING PINES CT RAEFORD NC 28376 255 ROLLING PINES CT

103  OLD BLOSSOM CT RAEFORD NC 28376 103 OLD BLOSSOM CT

6755  CEDAR CHEST CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6755 CEDAR CHEST CT

130  RICHFIELD ST RAEFORD NC 28376 130 RICHFIELD ST

3008  PITTMAN GROVE CHURCH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 3008 PITTMAN GROVE CHURCH RD

2561  CUMBERLAND CREEK DR   #202 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2106 BROADMAN AVE

735  ASHFIELD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 735 ASHFIELD DR

367 W PALMER ST   #367 RAEFORD NC 28376 105 LOUISE DR

803 S OLD WIRE RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 803 S OLD WIRE RD

5644  ARABIA RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 5644 ARABIA RD

119  MALLOY ST RAEFORD NC 28376 4503 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

165  AUDUBON DR RAEFORD NC 28376 165 AUDUBON DR

249  STONEBRIAR AVE RAEFORD NC 28376 249 STONEBRIAR AVE

211  ELLINGTON ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 211 ELLINGTON ST

2409  CALIFORNIA DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 2409 CALIFORNIA DR

338  SUNFLOWER ST RAEFORD NC 28376 338 SUNFLOWER ST

906  LEWIS ST RAEFORD NC 28376 906 LEWIS ST

4506  PARKWOOD CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4506 PARKWOOD CIR

215  SCARLET OAK DR RAEFORD NC 28376 215 SCARLET OAK DR

IV 330  BEAGLE ST RAEFORD NC 28376 330 BEAGLE ST

115  EULON LOOP   #A RAEFORD NC 28376 115 EULON LOOP # A

820 S PARKER CHURCH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 820 S PARKER CHURCH RD

618  NIVEN AVE RAEFORD NC 28376 618 NIVEN AVE

1863  PLANK RD RAEFORD NC 28376 1863 PLANK RD

418  MCDOUGALD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 418 MCDOUGALD DR

532  LIONSHEAD RD   #10 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 532 LIONSHEAD RD # 10

592  COPPER CREEK DR RAEFORD NC 28376 592 COPPER CREEK DR

3372  VASS-CARTHAGE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 3372 VASS-CARTHAGE RD

R S T U V W
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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RAEFORD NC 28376 9106357446 B

1103 FAYETTEVILLE NC 283112849 9107510785 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9106906705 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106032580 B

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9108780060 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102739091 B

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102158810 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107285186 I

CAMERON NC 28326 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9105852286 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 6467781605 B

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9106036034 I

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108500817 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106443598 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108754191 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9107258157 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9156911811 B

APT 102 ALEXANDRIA VA 223063617 9105276044 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9109889515 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 3183932283 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 3059724301 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9108138011 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 7873625826 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9014121801 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283040557 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 2536788747 W

RAEFORD NC 283767946 9109781077 W

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9105002495 I

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 9102860262 B

KILLEEN TX 76543 9107050854 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 3018013549 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102130124 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9104793106 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9104793436 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108675784 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 8283988019 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107471930 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106701238 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108847697 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 4108315288 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 A

RAEFORD NC 28376 5635704022 U

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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NL M 41 SC Y 5/16/2016 |65| RAEFORD #5

NL F 32 NC Y 2/23/2011 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

UN M 62 NC Y 8/28/2014 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL F 29 NC Y 12/14/2011 |15| PHILIPPI

NL M 75 NC Y 1/11/2012 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 30 MD Y 3/2/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 76 NC Y 4/7/2014 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL F 30 NC Y 10/12/2012 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 51 OH Y 1/7/2022 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL M 46 NC Y 12/1/2012 |65| RAEFORD #5

UN M 44 NY Y 2/5/2013 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 28 NC Y 3/15/2013 |02| ANTIOCH

NL M 65 AZ Y 4/25/2013 |61| RAEFORD #1

NL M 30 NC Y 3/22/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

UN F 27 Y 2/14/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL F 73 NC Y 4/17/1970 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 26 NC Y 11/3/2020 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL F 47 OC Y 2/3/2014 |14| WAYSIDE

UN M 26 NC Y 9/6/2018 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 55 OC Y 5/14/2014 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

HL F 30 Y 3/20/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

NL F 39 LA Y 1/9/2015 |12| ROCKFISH

HL F 48 PR Y 6/11/2015 |12| ROCKFISH

UN M 25 OK Y 4/18/2016 |G5B-2| CROSS CREEK 28-2-G5 FAY

HL M 62 PR Y 7/18/2015 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 33 TN Y 12/9/2015 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 26 Y 2/20/2020 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8

UN M 39 CA Y 3/29/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL F 32 CA Y 10/13/2016 |64| RAEFORD #4 C

NL M 56 NC Y 10/14/2016 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 25 LA Y 10/30/2016 |13| STONEWALL

HL M 23 NC Y 8/2/2017 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL M 68 MD Y 8/31/2017 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 35 AL Y 8/7/2016 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 56 Y 3/12/2022 |CC08| CROSS CREEK 08 FAY

NL U 35 Y 12/28/2021 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

NL F 23 NC Y 4/10/2018 |15| PHILIPPI

NL F 59 VA Y 5/11/2018 |61| RAEFORD #1 C

UN M 39 Y 3/15/2022 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL M 65 MO Y 2/4/2019 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 24 NC Y 3/5/2019 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 21 VA Y 3/29/2019 |12| ROCKFISH

NL M 32 Y 11/7/2019 |15| PHILIPPI

NL F 59 NC Y 5/28/1982 |61| RAEFORD #1 C

NL F 30 AZ Y 3/17/2020 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 35 MD Y 7/8/2020 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 39 Y 3/30/2022 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

HL F 61 NM Y 11/12/2020 |12| ROCKFISH

UN M 19 NC Y 2/14/2022 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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YTD PC MASTER

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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YTD PC MASTER

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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YTD PC MASTER

1 FIRE #01

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

2 FIRE #02

10 FIRE #10

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

1 FIRE #01

2 FIRE #02

10 FIRE #10

4 FIRE #04

3 FIRE #03

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

3 FIRE #03

3 FIRE #03

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL #3

3 FIRE #03

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

10 FIRE #10

8 FIRE #08

4 FIRE #04

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #1

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

3 FIRE #03

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

BB BC BD BE
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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YTD PC MASTER

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |65| |65|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1960 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1993 |06| |06|

N 1947 |02| |02|

N 1992 |06| |06|

N 1946 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1992 |06| |06|

N 1971 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1976 |65| |65|

N 1978 |06| |06|

N 1994 |02| |02|

N 1957 |61| |61|

N 1992 |12| |12|

N 1995 |A| |A|

N 1949 |06| |06|

N 1996 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1975 |06| |06|

N 1996 |06| |06|

N 1967 |06| |06|

N 1992 |12| |12|

N 1983 |12| |12|

N 1974 |12| |12|

N 1997 |G5| |G5|

N 1960 |06| |06|

N 1989 |06| |06|

N 1996 |G8| |G8|

N 1983 |G2| |G2|

N 1990 |64| |64|

N 1966 |02| |02|

N 1997 |13| |13|

N 1999 |63| |63|

N 1954 |06| |06|

N 1987 |06| |06|

N 1966 |CC08| |CC08|

N 1987 |G8| |G8|

N 1999 |06| |06|

N 1963 |61| |61|

N 1983 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1957 |06| |06|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 2001 |12| |12|

N 1990 |06| |06|

N 1963 |61| |61|

N 1992 |06| |06|

N 1987 |06| |06|

N 1983 |G2| |G2|

N 1961 |12| |12|

N 2003 |EUR| |EUR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
21968
21969
21970
21971
21972
21973
21974
21975
21976
21977
21978
21979
21980
21981
21982
21983
21984
21985
21986
21987
21988
21989
21990
21991
21992
21993
21994
21995
21996
21997
21998
21999
22000
22001
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YTD PC MASTER

CE63472 CE000063472 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 74736 A ACTIVE AV

CE64050 CE000064050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 75657 A ACTIVE AP

CE64075 CE000064075 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 75687 A ACTIVE AV

CE64099 CE000064099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 75718 A ACTIVE AP

CE64119 CE000064119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 75747 A ACTIVE AP

CE64275 CE000064275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257319 A ACTIVE AV

CE64317 CE000064317 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175643 A ACTIVE AP

CE64404 CE000064404 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 76205 A ACTIVE AV

CE64497 CE000064497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76347 A ACTIVE AP

CE6566 CE000006566 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 4767 A ACTIVE AV

CE6940 CE000006940 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 5152 A ACTIVE AV

CE7899 CE000007899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 6136 A ACTIVE AV

CE8207 CE000008207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 6451 A ACTIVE AV

CG111152 CG000111152 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166219598 A ACTIVE AV

CG180641 CG000180641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234094 A ACTIVE AV

CJ109859 CJ000109859 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171301 A ACTIVE AV

CJ120776 CJ000120776 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 175621 A ACTIVE AP

CJ129844 CJ000129844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 941224 A ACTIVE AV

CJ144376 CJ000144376 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170691 A ACTIVE AV

CJ147269 CJ000147269 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171745 A ACTIVE AP

CJ153821 CJ000153821 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258482 A ACTIVE AV

CJ158933 CJ000158933 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055291 A ACTIVE AV

CJ164062 CJ000164062 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 913018 A ACTIVE AP

CJ168988 CJ000168988 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940249 A ACTIVE AV

CJ185828 CJ000185828 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055413 A ACTIVE AV

CJ188539 CJ000188539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30048839 A ACTIVE AP

CJ212987 CJ000212987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258049 A ACTIVE AV

CJ216388 CJ000216388 REP DEM REP to DEM 43 HARNETT 941985 A ACTIVE AN

CJ45103 CJ000045103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055551 A ACTIVE AV

CJ88271 CJ000088271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940395 A ACTIVE AV

CL10236 CL000010236 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 29270 A ACTIVE AV

CL10308 CL000010308 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 29413 A ACTIVE AP

CL10683 CL000010683 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30129 A ACTIVE AV

CL11011 CL000011011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30987 A ACTIVE AV

CL11098 CL000011098 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 31209 A ACTIVE AV

CL11440 CL000011440 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 31908 A ACTIVE AV

CL12159 CL000012159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 33441 A ACTIVE AP

CL12667 CL000012667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 34417 A ACTIVE AP

CL12825 CL000012825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 34682 A ACTIVE AP

CL13106 CL000013106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 35119 A ACTIVE AP

CL14040 CL000014040 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 36474 A ACTIVE AP

CL14180 CL000014180 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 36664 A ACTIVE AP

CL15058 CL000015058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 37827 A ACTIVE AP

CL16338 CL000016338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 39409 A ACTIVE AP

CL16701 CL000016701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171666 A ACTIVE AP

CL16872 CL000016872 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 40049 A ACTIVE AP

CL17667 CL000017667 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 40996 A ACTIVE AV

CL19080 CL000019080 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 42613 A ACTIVE AV

CL19190 CL000019190 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 42728 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22002
22003
22004
22005
22006
22007
22008
22009
22010
22011
22012
22013
22014
22015
22016
22017
22018
22019
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22025
22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
22032
22033
22034
22035
22036
22037
22038
22039
22040
22041
22042
22043
22044
22045
22046
22047
22048
22049
22050
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROTONDO KRISTI DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN-HYLTON TIONEY MERIKAY

VERIFIED BOWYER MICHAEL BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS KAREEM DAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING WELBORN CRAWFORD LEE THOMAS

VERIFIED MCDONALD DAJAE COMANISHE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAGOZZINO JILL AMES

VERIFIED JOHNSON AARON RILWAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PECUNIA SHANTEL RAQUEL

VERIFIED SMITH EMMA JEAN

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARGARET HOLLAND

VERIFIED SNOW MARCIA JONES

VERIFIED FAIRLEY ORLANDO PERCIVIAL

VERIFIED FRESCO CHARLES PATRICK

VERIFIED CONNER MONIKA

VERIFIED BRETT-WILLIAMS STEPHANIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER MICHAEL MATTHEW

VERIFIED MCKOY JASMINE LEE

VERIFIED AQUINO ERIC JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BENSON JOYCE

VERIFIED KERNS ANNA MARISSA

VERIFIED RUIZ BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIS DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ASHLEY KAY

VERIFIED MULLIS CHRISTINE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JENNIFER LAUREN

VERIFIED HAMPTON RHIANNON DE LEON

UNVERIFIED NEW ELHELBAWI SOFIA MOHAMED

VERIFIED EASON JOHNNY CRAIG

VERIFIED PULLEY ANDRE DONELLE

VERIFIED ESTES BETTY PILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON JAMES LARRY

VERIFIED LONG KENNETH ROBERT

VERIFIED WRIGHT EARL STEVEN

VERIFIED LONG RENE WEBSTER

VERIFIED COMER MERBLE D

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSSER KATHLEEN MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN KAREN GILES

VERIFICATION PENDING COX JOY CAPPS

VERIFICATION PENDING GODFREY KRISTINA PAISLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING FANNIN JEANNE GADDY

VERIFICATION PENDING PATE MARION BUTLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WOMBLE MINNIE QUICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS SUSAN WOMBLE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS JEFFERY TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON BRENDA SUE

VERIFIED SHAW SOPHIA GREENE

VERIFIED PETRARCA CURT ALAN

VERIFIED MAULDIN SANDRA MURCHISON

L M N O P Q
22002
22003
22004
22005
22006
22007
22008
22009
22010
22011
22012
22013
22014
22015
22016
22017
22018
22019
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22025
22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
22032
22033
22034
22035
22036
22037
22038
22039
22040
22041
22042
22043
22044
22045
22046
22047
22048
22049
22050
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YTD PC MASTER

257  RUSHMORE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 257 RUSHMORE DR

687  STONEBRIAR AVE RAEFORD NC 28376 687 STONEBRIAR AVE

II 9419  CALLOWAY RD ABERDEEN NC 28315 9419 CALLOWAY RD

120  ROCKY MOUNTAIN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 120 ROCKY MOUNTAIN DR

323 N MAGNOLIA ST RAEFORD NC 28376 323 N MAGNOLIA ST

6425  BROOKSTONE LN   #304 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6425 BROOKSTONE LN # 304

642  AZALEA DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 642 AZALEA DR

325  HIDALGO DR RAEFORD NC 28376 325 HIDALGO DR

1301  CLAN CAMPBELL DR RAEFORD NC 28376 1301 CLAN CAMPBELL DR

904  FULTON ST RAEFORD NC 28376 904 FULTON ST

400  JUNE JOHNSON RD RAEFORD NC 28376 400 JUNE JOHNSON RD

270  SANDERS RD RAEFORD NC 28376 270 SANDERS RD

268  SANDY PINES DR RAEFORD NC 28376 268 SANDY PINES DR

III 6875  SOUTH STAFF RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2616 TREE CROWN

505  CHESTNUT ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 505 CHESTNUT ST

15  BROWN BEAR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 15 BROWN BEAR

150  ELMER-HOMER RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 150 ELMER-HOMER RD

101  HORSE WHISPERER LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 101 HORSE WHISPERER LN

729  HOPE HILLS DR SILER CITY NC 27344 729 HOPE HILLS DR

72  CHATHAM BUSINESS DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 72 CHATHAM BUSINESS DR

5816  CHASON RIDGE DR   #C FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 5816 CHASON RIDGE DR # C

222  CHANDLER CT SANFORD NC 27330 222 CHANDLER CT

142  OAKRIDGE AVE SPRING LAKE NC 28390 142 OAKRIDGE AVE

160  CEDAR LN SANFORD NC 27332 160 CEDAR LN

6043  THRUSH CIR SANFORD NC 27332 6043 THRUSH CIR

354  ROBIN HOOD LN SANFORD NC 27330 354 ROBIN HOOD LN

1419  BUTTERWOOD CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1419 BUTTERWOOD CIR

4903  BARBECUE CHURCH RD SANFORD NC 27332 4903 BARBECUE CHURCH RD

4911  BUCKHORN RD SANFORD NC 27330 4911 BUCKHORN RD

98 N BRENDA ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 98 N BRENDA ST

188  PHIL JOHNSON RD SANFORD NC 27330 188 PHIL JOHNSON RD

254  FLOWERS LN SANFORD NC 27332 254 FLOWERS LN

112  CROSBY LN SANFORD NC 27330 112 CROSBY LN

1225  COOL SPRINGS RD SANFORD NC 27330 1225 COOL SPRINGS RD

112  CROSBY LN SANFORD NC 27330 112 CROSBY LN

1313  LONGLEAF LN SANFORD NC 27330 1313 LONGLEAF LN

6  MANSFIELD EXT RD BROADWAY NC 27505 PO BOX 92

708  SPRING LN SANFORD NC 27330 708 SPRING LN

2024  WOODLAND AVE SANFORD NC 27330 2024 WOODLAND AVE

3348 S PLANK RD SANFORD NC 27330 3348 S PLANK RD

4230  COUNTY LINE RD CAMERON NC 28326 4230 COUNTY LINE RD

III 1719  PHILLIPS DR SANFORD NC 27330 1719 PHILLIPS DR

1017  BENT PINE CIR SANFORD NC 27330 1017 BENT PINE CIR

1307  GORMLY CIR SANFORD NC 27330 1307 GORMLY CIR

16  CASWELL PITTSBORO NC 27312 1156 FEARRINGTON POST

130  CATS DR BROADWAY NC 27505 130 CATS DR

800  DEEP RIVER RD SANFORD NC 27330 800 DEEP RIVER RD

618  HALIFAX ST SANFORD NC 27330 618 HALIFAX ST

3219  SWANNS STATION RD SANFORD NC 27332 3219 SWANNS STATION RD

R S T U V W
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22029
22030
22031
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YTD PC MASTER

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 3477642783 B

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9107834961 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 6463052036 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106763829 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

VASS NC 28394 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9109290771 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9104895590 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108484912 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9103085589 B

SCHERTZ TX 781542683 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 B

SILER CITY NC 27344 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 7023533554 W

SANFORD NC 27332 4142170481 W

SANFORD NC 27332 4078004947 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9199064786 W

SANFORD NC 27332 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9194224346 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9197751490 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197765644 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197765467 W

BROADWAY NC 275050092 9192583002 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197189449 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197744270 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9197753501 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197753439 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9197769945 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

BROADWAY NC 27505 9197215246 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197703206 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193534450 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197757100 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22002
22003
22004
22005
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22007
22008
22009
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22011
22012
22013
22014
22015
22016
22017
22018
22019
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22025
22026
22027
22028
22029
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22048
22049
22050
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 35 Y 4/9/2021 |12| ROCKFISH

NL F 43 Y 9/2/2021 |14| WAYSIDE

UN M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |04| BUCHAN

NL M 39 NY Y 9/7/2021 |15| PHILIPPI

NL M 19 NC Y 9/9/2021 |62| RAEFORD #2 C

NL F 26 Y 12/22/2021 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

NL F 39 Y 4/4/2022 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL M 19 NC Y 11/30/2021 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

HL F 19 NC Y 12/21/2021 |14| WAYSIDE

NL F 77 VA N 5/7/1982 |62| RAEFORD #2 C

NL F 71 NC Y 10/1/1976 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL F 79 Y 3/7/1980 |64| RAEFORD #4

NL M 65 NC Y 3/24/1982 |04| BUCHAN

NL M 35 Y 6/26/2020 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

UN F 55 Y 3/3/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 55 Y 3/17/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL U 42 Y 4/1/2022 |DHR| DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER OUT

NL F 32 Y 3/10/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL U 58 Y 1/24/2022 |21| HADLEY

UN U 71 NC N 4/1/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

NL U 28 Y 2/2/2022 |CC29| CROSS CREEK 29 FAY

NL U 30 Y 1/2/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL F 38 KS Y 2/8/2019 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 36 WI Y 1/11/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 32 FL Y 1/19/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 32 Y 6/2/2020 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

UN F 19 NC Y 1/19/2022 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN F 19 NC Y 3/30/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 62 NC Y 2/7/2022 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 38 Y 1/22/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 74 NC Y 7/20/1982 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 77 NC Y 10/4/1982 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL M 66 NC Y 2/3/1984 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 63 VA Y 2/21/1984 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL F 60 NC Y 4/3/1984 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL F 90 WV Y 8/1/1984 |D2| PRECINCT D2

NL F 57 FL Y 4/12/1985 |E1| PRECINCT E1 2

NL F 55 NC Y 10/3/1986 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL F 61 NC Y 9/18/1987 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

NL F 52 IL Y 2/4/1988 |D1| PRECINCT D1

NL F 61 NC Y 10/11/1988 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL M 70 NC Y 10/17/1988 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

UN F 68 NC Y 6/15/1990 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL F 75 NC Y 3/3/1992 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

UN U 56 Y 3/4/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 75 NC Y 4/7/1992 |E1| PRECINCT E1 2

UN F 55 NC Y 10/1/1992 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 61 PA Y 8/18/1993 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL F 74 NC Y 9/14/1993 |C1| PRECINCT C1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 12A 12 19

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

BROADWAY 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

BROADWAY 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22002
22003
22004
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22009
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22022
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YTD PC MASTER

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 5 TOWNSHIP #05

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 5 TOWNSHIP #05

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

70 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 8 RITTER 3

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC04

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

3 FIRE #03

2 FIRE #02

6 FIRE #06

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

2 FIRE #02

2 FIRE #02

7 FIRE #07

1 FIRE #01

6 FIRE #06

SCHOOL #6

ASHEBORO

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL #1

3RD SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

2ND SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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22027
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YTD PC MASTER

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 BROADWAY 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 BROADWAY 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1987 |12| |12|

N 1979 |06| |06|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 1983 |06| |06|

N 2003 |62| |62|

N 1996 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1983 |LTR| |LTR|

N 2003 |06| |06|

N 2003 |06| |06|

N 1945 |62| |62|

N 1951 |63| |63|

N 1943 |64| |64|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1987 |G10| |G10|

N 1967 |08| |08|

N 1967 |78| |78|

N 1980 |DHR| |DHR|

N 1990 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1964 |21| |21|

N 1951 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1994 |CC29| |CC29|

N 1992 |A| |A|

N 1984 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1986 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1990 |C| |C|

N 1990 |B| |B|

N 2003 |LR63| |LR63|

N 2003 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1960 |E| |E|

N 1984 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1948 |B| |B|

N 1945 |C| |C|

N 1956 |B| |B|

N 1959 |D| |D|

N 1962 |B| |B|

N 1932 |D| |D|

N 1965 |E| |E|

N 1967 |A| |A|

N 1961 |A| |A|

N 1970 |D| |D|

N 1961 |C| |C|

N 1952 |D| |D|

N 1954 |D| |D|

N 1947 |D| |D|

N 1966 |78| |78|

N 1947 |E| |E|

N 1967 |B| |B|

N 1961 |A| |A|

N 1948 |C| |C|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CL19861 CL000019861 REP DEM REP to DEM 53 LEE 43463 A ACTIVE AP

CL19995 CL000019995 REP LIB REP to LIB 53 LEE 43610 A ACTIVE AV

CL21847 CL000021847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 45601 A ACTIVE AV

CL22198 CL000022198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 45976 A ACTIVE AP

CL22820 CL000022820 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 46653 A ACTIVE AV

CL23215 CL000023215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 47077 A ACTIVE AV

CL23323 CL000023323 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166053724 A ACTIVE AV

CL23392 CL000023392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 47262 A ACTIVE AV

CL24108 CL000024108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055378 A ACTIVE AV

CL24567 CL000024567 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258306 A ACTIVE AV

CL25530 CL000025530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 49547 A ACTIVE AV

CL25864 CL000025864 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174513 A ACTIVE AV

CL26109 CL000026109 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 50149 A ACTIVE AV

CL26594 CL000026594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 50643 A ACTIVE AP

CL26933 CL000026933 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 53 LEE 30055322 A ACTIVE AV

CL27067 CL000027067 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 51125 A ACTIVE AV

CL27525 CL000027525 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170713 A ACTIVE AV

CL27774 CL000027774 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 51839 A ACTIVE AV

CL28528 CL000028528 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 52593 A ACTIVE AV

CL29620 CL000029620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30000505 A ACTIVE AP

CL32244 CL000032244 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30003129 A ACTIVE AP

CL32418 CL000032418 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30003303 A ACTIVE AV

CL33259 CL000033259 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30004144 A ACTIVE AV

CL33481 CL000033481 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30048073 A ACTIVE AV

CL36391 CL000036391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30007276 A ACTIVE AP

CL36514 CL000036514 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 118075 A ACTIVE AP

CL36566 CL000036566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76791 A ACTIVE AV

CL37769 CL000037769 REP DEM REP to DEM 53 LEE 30008654 A ACTIVE AV

CL38324 CL000038324 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30009209 A ACTIVE AV

CL39133 CL000039133 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30010018 A ACTIVE AV

CL40960 CL000040960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30028519 A ACTIVE AV

CL4109 CL000004109 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 7440 A ACTIVE AV

CL41146 CL000041146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30012031 A ACTIVE AV

CL42359 CL000042359 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 120460 A ACTIVE AP

CL42808 CL000042808 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940065 A ACTIVE AV

CL42816 CL000042816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30013847 A ACTIVE AP

CL43196 CL000043196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30014332 A ACTIVE AV

CL43313 CL000043313 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30014509 A ACTIVE AV

CL44618 CL000044618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30016067 A ACTIVE AV

CL45177 CL000045177 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30013725 A ACTIVE AV

CL45712 CL000045712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259655 A ACTIVE AP

CL46426 CL000046426 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30018204 A ACTIVE AV

CL46714 CL000046714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941240 A ACTIVE AV

CL4750 CL000004750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 10702 A ACTIVE AV

CL48666 CL000048666 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055661 A ACTIVE AV

CL48726 CL000048726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30021041 A ACTIVE AV

CL49932 CL000049932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30022515 A ACTIVE AV

CL49999 CL000049999 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941291 A ACTIVE AV

CL50240 CL000050240 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055857 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING RUSS TAMMY WADEE

VERIFIED MARRERO MARIA ROSADO

VERIFIED CARTER JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING KINDLE DEBORAH ATKINS

VERIFIED BAKER BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED GRINDLE BRANDY THOMAS

VERIFIED FORDE JENNIFER LYNN STEWART

VERIFIED BUCHANAN DONNA HARRINGTON

VERIFIED LASSITER WENDY JOHNSON

VERIFIED WILLRIDGE ALLEN

VERIFIED ROBESON WILLIAM MARK

VERIFIED BURGE JOAN CLANCY

VERIFIED PARKER WILLIAM MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD THESLEY ALEX

VERIFIED DOWDY TAMEKIA LASHONDA

VERIFIED FULTON NATASHA YVETTE

VERIFIED KIDD AMBER HINTON

VERIFIED LUCAS CANTINA TERRY

VERIFIED HILLIARD MELISSA TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD MARY LEE SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING FANNIN KEVIN WAYNE

VERIFIED DENSON TINA CHAVIS

VERIFIED KIRK MELINDA GATTIS

VERIFIED SMITH HEATHER RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON APRIL ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MELVIN EVONNE MARIE

VERIFIED DALRYMPLE WAKEITA NATASHA

VERIFIED IRWIN WILMA FAYE

VERIFIED PATEL AJITKUMAR KANUBHAI

VERIFIED JOHNS MARY-CHARLOTTE COLEMAN

VERIFIED MITCHELL FRANKLIN EUGENE

VERIFIED MATTHEWS SHIRLEY BAYLES

VERIFIED KIRK JEROD JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES FRANKLIN MERLE

VERIFIED WALKER TERRY BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING EASON STEVEN PAUL

VERIFIED STURKIE KAREN MILLER

VERIFIED CROWE RICHARD HILDUS

VERIFIED BELL CYNTHIA NICOLE

VERIFIED VIOLON SUSAN ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMERON ALLENA TERESA

VERIFIED AGOSTO DEBRA

VERIFIED HAYWOOD CIERRA AUDREYNA

VERIFIED HALL MARY MARGARET

VERIFIED BULLARD AMY LYNNE

VERIFIED BUCHANAN BRITTON TODD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAMES TYRONE

VERIFIED CHAVIRA DE LA ROSA KAREN LYNN

VERIFIED TARLETON ANTHONY PAUL

L M N O P Q
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64  CRANES DR SANFORD NC 27332 64 CRANES DR

335  CHRISTINE LN CAMERON NC 28326 335 CHRISTINE LN

155  BIRDIE LN SANFORD NC 27330 155 BIRDIE LN

320  WATSON LAKE DR BROADWAY NC 27505 320 WATSON LAKE DR

210  HIDDEN POND LN SANFORD NC 27332 210 HIDDEN POND LN

2105  WOLF-TRAPP PL SANFORD NC 27330 2105 WOLF-TRAPP PL

4457  OAKMONT CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 4457 OAKMONT CIR

1870  PUMPING STATION RD SANFORD NC 27330 1870 PUMPING STATION RD

2600  BROOKHAVEN DR SANFORD NC 27330 PO BOX 257

JR 201  HORSESHOE RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 201 HORSESHOE RD

1456  THOMAS KELLY RD SANFORD NC 27330 1456 THOMAS KELLY RD

684  RIVERBIRCH DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 684 RIVERBIRCH DR

137  DOUBLE D LN SANFORD NC 27330 137 DOUBLE D LN

JR 716  LONGSTREET RD SANFORD NC 27330 716 LONGSTREET RD

1503  PINEHURST ST SANFORD NC 27330 1503 PINEHURST ST

917  CLARK CIR SANFORD NC 27330 538 PEACH ORCHARD ROAD

416  WILL SHIELDS RD BENNETT NC 27208 416 WILL SHIELDS RD

901  LITTLE JOHN LN SANFORD NC 27330 901 LITTLE JOHN LN

3417  WINTERWIND CIR SANFORD NC 27330 3417 WINTERWIND CIR

716  LONGSTREET RD SANFORD NC 27330 716 LONGSTREET RD

4230  COUNTY LINE RD CAMERON NC 28326 4230 COUNTY LINE RD

2620  BRISTOL WAY SANFORD NC 27330 2620 BRISTOL WAY

7377  SHERIFF WATSON RD SANFORD NC 27332 7377 SHERIFF WATSON RD

49  SOCO LN SANFORD NC 27330 49 SOCO LN

2709  MILLSTONE CT SANFORD NC 27330 2709 MILLSTONE CT

131  ELLINGTON RD SILER CITY NC 27344 131 ELLINGTON RD

191  STARLITE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 191 STARLITE DR

1788  IRISH BLVD SANFORD NC 27332 1788 IRISH BLVD

2203  WILKINS DR SANFORD NC 27330 2203 WILKINS DR

2891  VALLEY RD SANFORD NC 27330 2891 VALLEY RD

SR 326  WHEEL HOLLOW TRL SANFORD NC 27330 326 WHEEL HOLLOW TRL

2016  RICE RD SANFORD NC 27330 2016 RICE RD

276  MELWOOD LN SANFORD NC 27332 276 MELWOOD LN

JR 795  TORCHWOOD RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 795 TORCHWOOD RD

706  CALVARY CHURCH RD SANFORD NC 27332 706 CALVARY CHURCH RD

1016  DYCUS RD SANFORD NC 27330 1016 DYCUS RD

2861  CHRIS COLE RD SANFORD NC 27332 2861 CHRIS COLE RD

5066  BLUEBIRD DR SANFORD NC 27332 5066 BLUEBIRD DR

40  HILL SIDE LN SANFORD NC 27332 40 HILL SIDE LN

95  NORTHRIDGE TRL SANFORD NC 27332 95 NORTHRIDGE TRL

1059  PINE KNOLL DR   #103 SPRING LAKE NC 28390 1059 PINE KNOLL DR # 103

301  MAPLE AVE SANFORD NC 27330 301 MAPLE AVE

106  VIRGINIA LN CAMERON NC 28326 106 VIRGINIA LN

6612  DEERFIELD DR SANFORD NC 27332 6612 DEERFIELD DR

2085  PILSON RD SANFORD NC 27332 2085 PILSON RD

2190  CLEVELAND CIR SANFORD NC 27332 2190 CLEVELAND CIR

407 W COURTLAND DR SANFORD NC 27330 407 W COURTLAND DR

49  FARM WOOD SANFORD NC 27332 49 FARM WOOD

5434  CARBONTON RD SANFORD NC 27330 5434 CARBONTON RD

R S T U V W
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SANFORD NC 27332 9197745446 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9197746582 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9192583887 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9106358529 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9199355030 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9194783923 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9106706512 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197746191 W

MONCURE NC 275590257 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9192589794 W

VASS NC 28394 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197189707 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9192586946 W

SANFORD NC 27330 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9107290760 B

BENNETT NC 27208 9197709791 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193565793 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197759398 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9194991385 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197086784 I

SANFORD NC 27332 9193539778 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9107730297 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197180406 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9196632360 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9105274694 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9193431363 W

SANFORD NC 27330 7323576853 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9103182424 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9194997528 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9197755169 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9195791537 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197213742 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197774806 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9194982420 W

SANFORD NC 27332 3363403361 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9194983176 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9197533886 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9193537930 O

CAMERON NC 28326 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9197766790 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9193561721 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9108960405 B

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9199352709 W
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NL F 62 NC Y 6/3/1994 |C2| PRECINCT C2

HL F 73 PR Y 7/25/1994 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL M 55 NC Y 9/21/1995 |E1| PRECINCT E1

UN F 68 NC Y 10/19/1995 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 54 NC Y 3/13/1996 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 45 NC Y 4/8/1996 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL F 54 NC Y 3/2/2011 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL F 63 NC Y 4/12/1996 |A2| PRECINCT A2

NL F 53 NC Y 1/10/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1

UN U 77 Y 1/31/2022 |CC32| CROSS CREEK 32 FAY

NL M 70 NC Y 2/24/1997 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL U 57 Y 2/15/2022 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL M 57 NC Y 6/5/1997 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 43 NC Y 9/29/1997 |E1| PRECINCT E1

UN F 46 Y 12/29/2021 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

NL F 43 NC Y 1/30/1998 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN F 42 NC Y 1/18/2022 |CRD118| CROSSROADS

NL F 42 NC Y 6/11/1998 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

UN F 44 NC Y 12/8/1998 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL F 41 NC Y 4/27/1999 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 61 Y 10/12/2000 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 60 NC Y 10/17/2000 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

UN F 52 NC Y 4/4/2001 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 39 NC Y 2/7/2020 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 39 NC Y 5/8/2003 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL F 47 NC Y 9/2/2009 |85| WEST SILER CITY

NL F 39 NC Y 3/3/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

UN F 88 OH Y 3/27/2004 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL M 72 OC Y 6/22/2004 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL F 53 NC Y 9/9/2004 |D2| PRECINCT D2

UN M 73 NC Y 10/19/2012 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 85 NC Y 10/3/1968 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL M 36 VA Y 12/17/2004 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL M 52 NC Y 3/5/2012 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

UN M 34 Y 12/28/2021 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 74 MO Y 5/2/2006 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 38 NC Y 10/2/2006 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL M 78 WA Y 9/14/2006 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 34 NC Y 11/14/2007 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 68 CA Y 5/17/2006 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN F 57 NC Y 3/4/2022 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

HL F 59 NY Y 5/29/2008 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

NL F 36 NC Y 3/11/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 73 NC Y 3/16/1970 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 48 NC Y 2/18/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN M 58 NC Y 10/27/2008 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL M 52 NC Y 8/10/2009 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN F 31 Y 3/11/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 31 NC Y 3/16/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 19D 19D 24

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12
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51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 6 POCKET

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 3 COMMISSION 3 6 POCKET

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

5TH SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1960 |C| |C|

N 1949 |C| |C|

N 1967 |E| |E|

N 1954 |E| |E|

N 1968 |C| |C|

N 1977 |D| |D|

N 1968 |G2| |G2|

N 1959 |A| |A|

N 1969 |A| |A|

N 1945 |CC32| |CC32|

N 1952 |E| |E|

N 1965 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1965 |B| |B|

N 1979 |E| |E|

N 1976 |A| |A|

N 1979 |A| |A|

N 1980 |6| |6|

N 1980 |B| |B|

N 1978 |D| |D|

N 1981 |E| |E|

N 1961 |C| |C|

N 1962 |D| |D|

N 1970 |C| |C|

N 1983 |C| |C|

N 1983 |D| |D|

N 1975 |85| |85|

N 1983 |12| |12|

N 1934 |E| |E|

N 1950 |D| |D|

N 1969 |D| |D|

N 1949 |A| |A|

N 1937 |E| |E|

N 1986 |C| |C|

N 1970 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1988 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1948 |C| |C|

N 1984 |C| |C|

N 1944 |E| |E|

N 1988 |C| |C|

N 1954 |E| |E|

N 1965 |G11| |G11|

N 1963 |A| |A|

N 1986 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1949 |C| |C|

N 1974 |C| |C|

N 1964 |C| |C|

N 1970 |A| |A|

N 1991 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1991 |D| |D|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CL50515 CL000050515 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174496 A ACTIVE AV

CL50660 CL000050660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 168297 A ACTIVE AV

CL51242 CL000051242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 942079 A ACTIVE AN

CL51330 CL000051330 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30055302 A ACTIVE AV

CL51449 CL000051449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30024581 A ACTIVE AV

CL51865 CL000051865 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 53 LEE 30025086 A ACTIVE AV

CL5204 CL000005204 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 12204 A ACTIVE AP

CL52497 CL000052497 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 126620 A ACTIVE AV

CL52742 CL000052742 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30026196 A ACTIVE AP

CL53602 CL000053602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30027401 A ACTIVE AV

CL53709 CL000053709 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30027548 A ACTIVE AV

CL5418 CL000005418 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 12929 A ACTIVE AV

CL5439 CL000005439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 12987 A ACTIVE AV

CL54537 CL000054537 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30028695 A ACTIVE AV

CL54571 CL000054571 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174830 A ACTIVE AV

CL54661 CL000054661 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30028848 A ACTIVE AV

CL56190 CL000056190 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30030922 A ACTIVE AV

CL56748 CL000056748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30031700 A ACTIVE AV

CL56974 CL000056974 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30032051 A ACTIVE AV

CL57458 CL000057458 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30032816 A ACTIVE AV

CL57620 CL000057620 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30033070 A ACTIVE AV

CL57742 CL000057742 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30033237 A ACTIVE AP

CL58135 CL000058135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30033824 A ACTIVE AP

CL59362 CL000059362 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30035647 A ACTIVE AV

CL59566 CL000059566 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76681 A ACTIVE AV

CL60062 CL000060062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30036718 A ACTIVE AP

CL60299 CL000060299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166260936 A ACTIVE AP

CL60562 CL000060562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941925 A ACTIVE AP

CL60703 CL000060703 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30037777 A ACTIVE AV

CL60713 CL000060713 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30037793 A ACTIVE AV

CL60896 CL000060896 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30038111 A ACTIVE AV

CL61676 CL000061676 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30039465 A ACTIVE AV

CL61757 CL000061757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30039595 A ACTIVE AV

CL62149 CL000062149 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 53 LEE 30040149 A ACTIVE AV

CL62422 CL000062422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055797 A ACTIVE AV

CL62499 CL000062499 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30040710 A ACTIVE AV

CL62815 CL000062815 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30041154 A ACTIVE AV

CL62954 CL000062954 REP DEM REP to DEM 43 HARNETT 940863 A ACTIVE AV

CL63053 CL000063053 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30041480 A ACTIVE AV

CL63430 CL000063430 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30042047 A ACTIVE AV

CL64685 CL000064685 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30044406 A ACTIVE AV

CL64818 CL000064818 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30044642 A ACTIVE AV

CL64907 CL000064907 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30044815 A ACTIVE AV

CL65028 CL000065028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30045045 A ACTIVE AV

CL65029 CL000065029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30045046 A ACTIVE AV

CL6503 CL000006503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 17710 A ACTIVE AV

CL65055 CL000065055 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171128 A ACTIVE AV

CL65185 CL000065185 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30056204 A ACTIVE AP

CL65238 CL000065238 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30045320 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BOLDUC CHRISTIAN PATRICK

VERIFIED WORRELL ANDREW GLENN

UNVERIFIED NEW GARCIA SANDEA PALACIOS

VERIFIED JONES RODNEY BRIAN

VERIFIED WOMBLE ANDREW JOHNSON

VERIFIED DILLON DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON SALLY SPIVEY

VERIFIED PINSON LINSEY JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSEY QUINTIN DELAINE

VERIFIED FULLER SERI DESHAWN

VERIFIED JONES MARY DOMINGUEZ

VERIFIED FINCHER PATRICIA WILLET

VERIFIED HALL LESTER ROBERT

VERIFIED SLOWIK ARTUR PIOTR

VERIFIED PRUCHNIK MARYANN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER MARY BEACH

VERIFIED ENRIQUEZ DANIEL ALLEN

VERIFIED MOJICA ENRIQUE

VERIFIED PATEL PADMABEN AJITKUMAR

VERIFIED GODWIN BREANNA DENAE

VERIFIED BROWER BART KASSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD MERCEDES YVONNE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNAVELY PATRICIA ALLISON

VERIFIED BERNABE PALACIOS ARMANDO

VERIFIED JACOBS ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY SYDNEY DEVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING RONE LAMONT DONTA

VERIFICATION PENDING CONCEPCION TORRES LUIS MIGUEL

VERIFIED ALNUTT MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED BEARD DONALD WAYNE

VERIFIED LUXTON DANA JOAN

VERIFIED WILSON DUSTIN KYLE

VERIFIED COSIMO PAMELA MARIE

VERIFIED BELLOT JOSEPH JOHN

VERIFIED BOULDIN MARY CHANDLER HAMILTON

VERIFIED ENNIS CONNIE THOMAS

VERIFIED RIOS RODRIGO

VERIFIED FISHER FRANKLIN NOAH

VERIFIED O'QUINN JACOB DURAND

VERIFIED SMITH ISAIAH AMIR JI HAD

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ JOSUE

VERIFIED FRANK AMBER ROSE

VERIFIED MONTANEZ-HERNANDEZ BERNARDO

VERIFIED ROSSER TAYLOR BROOKE

VERIFIED ROSSER EMILY TAYLOR

VERIFIED GOODWIN MADONNA MASON

VERIFIED BODEMANN ALEXANDRA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ JANNELLY

VERIFIED GODFREY LESLIE ELLEN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

196  WHITE ROCK RD VASS NC 28394 196 WHITE ROCK RD

93  RETREAT DR   #204 PITTSBORO NC 27312 260 ALLEN FARMS RD.

1106  NC 24 CAMERON NC 28326 1106 NC 24

2622  BRICK CAPITAL CT   #2 SANFORD NC 27332 2622 BRICK CAPITAL CT # 2

308 W HARRINGTON AVE BROADWAY NC 27505 308 W HARRINGTON AVE

2657  BUCKINGHAM DR SANFORD NC 27330 2657 BUCKINGHAM DR

254  FLOWERS LN SANFORD NC 27332 254 FLOWERS LN

3727  VASS-CARTHAGE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 3727 VASS-CARTHAGE RD

1144  CREEKVIEW LN SANFORD NC 27330 1144 CREEKVIEW LN

127  CORALBERRY CIR SANFORD NC 27332 127 CORALBERRY CIR

202  STONE MACK LN SANFORD NC 27330 202 STONE MACK LN

803  AVENTS FERRY RD SANFORD NC 27330 803 AVENTS FERRY RD

6612  DEERFIELD DR SANFORD NC 27332 6612 DEERFIELD DR

113  EAKER DR CAMERON NC 28326 113 EAKER DR

209  TIPPECANOE PL ABERDEEN NC 28315 209 TIPPECANOE PL

840  OSGOOD RD SANFORD NC 27330 840 OSGOOD RD

4804  SHERIFF WATSON RD SANFORD NC 27332 4804 SHERIFF WATSON RD

1013  BAILES DR SANFORD NC 27330 1013 BAILES DR

2203  WILKINS DR SANFORD NC 27330 2203 WILKINS DR

2015  TRAMWAY RD SANFORD NC 27332 2015 TRAMWAY RD

2139  PHILADELPHIA ST SANFORD NC 27332 2139 PHILADELPHIA ST

114  LIGHTWOOD LN SANFORD NC 27330 114 LIGHTWOOD LN

514  OAKWOOD AVE SANFORD NC 27330 514 OAKWOOD AVE

2021  LEE AVE SANFORD NC 27330 2021 LEE AVE

1001 S BETHEL RD RAEFORD NC 28376 1001 S BETHEL RD

100  ROUNDROCK LN SANFORD NC 27330 PO BOX 2223

1315  AZTEK PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3460 WOODFORD CIR

105  SABASTIAN LN CAMERON NC 28326 105 SABASTIAN LN

SR 2145  NICHOLSON RD CAMERON NC 28326 2145 NICHOLSON RD

2141  PHILADELPHIA ST SANFORD NC 27332 2141 PHILADELPHIA ST

4796  LOWER MONCURE RD SANFORD NC 27330 4794 LOWER MONCURE RD

561  HOLDER RD SANFORD NC 27332 561 HOLDER RD

1820  PHILLIPS DR SANFORD NC 27330 1820 PHILLIPS DR

909  BRAGG ST SANFORD NC 27330 909 BRAGG ST

7614  PARTRIDGE CIR SANFORD NC 27332 7614 PARTRIDGE CIR

412 N FIFTH ST SANFORD NC 27330 412 N FIFTH ST

4394  CARBONTON RD SANFORD NC 27330 4394 CARBONTON RD

105  WOOD POINT DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 105 WOOD POINT DR

5705  BRYAN DR SANFORD NC 27332 5705 BRYAN DR

620  BRITTON CT SANFORD NC 27330 620 BRITTON CT

141  GRAVEL LN SANFORD NC 27332 141 GRAVEL LN

11  TIM LN SANFORD NC 27332 11 TIM LN

1811  HART DR   #24 SANFORD NC 27330 1811 HART DR # 24

2736  COX MILL RD SANFORD NC 27332 2736 COX MILL RD

2736  COX MILL RD SANFORD NC 27332 2736 COX MILL RD

2109  COOL SPRINGS RD SANFORD NC 27330 2109 COOL SPRINGS RD

110  JOHN HENRY DR   #B SILER CITY NC 27344 110 JOHN HENRY DR # B

1040  BOYKIN AVE SANFORD NC 27330 2241 BELLAMY CIR

4152  FARMSTEAD DR SANFORD NC 27332 4152 FARMSTEAD DR
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YTD PC MASTER

VASS NC 28394 W

SANFORD NC 273307948 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9194788003 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9193537821 B

BROADWAY NC 27505 9106586182 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197187945 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9199355531 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9199356530 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9193565380 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9192586049 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197766790 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9197212459 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9194989002 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9195344550 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9106709126 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9198951404 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9197186092 I

SANFORD NC 27332 9197763476 W

SANFORD NC 27332 2602299995 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193528680 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9103660506 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193564192 O

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

SANFORD NC 273312223 B

APT 4 FAYETTEVILLE NC 283142726 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9198421709 O

CAMERON NC 28326 9194996668 W

SANFORD NC 27332 6624019951 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193537861 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9199353006 W

SANFORD NC 27330 6074235836 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9198921060 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9193565537 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197769047 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197217400 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9194998911 W

SANFORD NC 27330 3475717799 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9198954287 U

SANFORD NC 27332 9109292239 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197998673 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9199800036 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197767335 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 W

APT 136 GREENVILLE NC 278587285 9197211915 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9197701336 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 30 Y 2/15/2022 |VSS| VASS OUT

NL M 30 Y 7/1/2021 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

HL F 30 NC Y 4/6/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN M 56 N 12/30/2021 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

NL M 40 NC Y 2/9/2011 |E1| PRECINCT E1 2

NL M 29 CT Y 7/27/2011 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

UN F 79 NC Y 10/29/1966 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 54 WV Y 12/17/2012 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

UN M 29 NC Y 3/29/2012 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL M 28 MD Y 9/7/2012 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

HL F 28 NC Y 8/5/2012 |D2| PRECINCT D2

UN F 80 NC Y 10/24/1964 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 80 NC Y 5/9/1966 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN M 46 Y 10/24/2012 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 80 NJ Y 3/7/2022 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 75 SC Y 10/26/2012 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 27 LA Y 10/24/2013 |C1| PRECINCT C1

HL M 29 FL Y 7/14/2014 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

NL F 72 OC Y 10/3/2014 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

UN F 27 NC Y 11/14/2014 |A1| PRECINCT A1

NL M 52 IN Y 6/15/2015 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 32 NC Y 7/13/2015 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 25 NC Y 10/6/2015 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

HL M 27 OC Y 4/26/2016 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

NL U 53 Y 1/17/2022 |64| RAEFORD #4

NL F 24 NC Y 8/22/2016 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

UN M 41 Y 3/19/2022 |MB62| MONTIBELLO FAY

HL M 38 PR Y 3/25/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 63 NY Y 10/14/2016 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN M 59 Y 10/13/2016 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 53 VA Y 10/24/2016 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 31 NC Y 1/31/2017 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 64 NY Y 3/1/2017 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL M 28 IL Y 7/10/2017 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

NL F 23 NC Y 3/9/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 62 NC Y 11/7/2017 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

HL M 22 NC Y 2/14/2017 |D1| PRECINCT D1

UN M 26 Y 2/20/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 22 NC Y 3/8/2017 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL M 22 NY Y 6/1/2018 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

HL M 29 NC Y 1/31/2019 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 31 NC Y 3/5/2019 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL M 26 CA Y 4/3/2019 |A2| PRECINCT A2

NL F 21 Y 5/7/2019 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 47 Y 5/7/2019 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 73 NC Y 10/4/1972 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL F 34 Y 2/25/2022 |85| WEST SILER CITY

HL F 22 NC Y 4/7/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 21 NC Y 11/15/2017 |C1| PRECINCT C1
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YTD PC MASTER

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

BROADWAY 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12
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YTD PC MASTER

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 3 JONESBORO

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 3 COMMISSION 3 6 POCKET

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

1 FIRE #01

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

4TH SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 BROADWAY 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1992 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1992 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1966 |E| |E|

N 1982 |E| |E|

N 1993 |D| |D|

N 1943 |C| |C|

N 1968 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1993 |D| |D|

N 1994 |E| |E|

N 1994 |D| |D|

N 1942 |E| |E|

N 1942 |C| |C|

N 1976 |C| |C|

N 1942 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1947 |B| |B|

N 1995 |C| |C|

N 1993 |A| |A|

N 1950 |D| |D|

N 1995 |A| |A|

N 1970 |C| |C|

N 1990 |A| |A|

N 1997 |A| |A|

N 1995 |E| |E|

N 1969 |64| |64|

N 1998 |D| |D|

N 1981 |MB62| |MB62|

N 1984 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1959 |C| |C|

N 1963 |C| |C|

N 1969 |B| |B|

N 1991 |C| |C|

N 1958 |D| |D|

N 1994 |A| |A|

N 1999 |C| |C|

N 1960 |A| |A|

N 2000 |D| |D|

N 1996 |PR01| |PR01|

N 2000 |C| |C|

N 2000 |A| |A|

N 1993 |C| |C|

N 1991 |C| |C|

N 1996 |A| |A|

N 2001 |E| |E|

N 1975 |E| |E|

N 1949 |D| |D|

N 1988 |85| |85|

N 2000 |A| |A|

N 2001 |C| |C|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22100
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22102
22103
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22105
22106
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22111
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22117
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22122
22123
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22134
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22147
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YTD PC MASTER

CL65408 CL000065408 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 940703 A ACTIVE AV

CL65543 CL000065543 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30045791 A ACTIVE AP

CL65860 CL000065860 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 53 LEE 30046292 A ACTIVE AV

CL66141 CL000066141 REP LIB REP to LIB 53 LEE 30046781 A ACTIVE AV

CL66421 CL000066421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30047250 A ACTIVE AP

CL66475 CL000066475 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30047304 A ACTIVE AV

CL66878 CL000066878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30047794 A ACTIVE AP

CL66992 CL000066992 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 175451 A ACTIVE AV

CL67091 CL000067091 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30048234 A ACTIVE AV

CL67367 CL000067367 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940454 A ACTIVE AV

CL68174 CL000068174 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30050450 A ACTIVE AP

CL68191 CL000068191 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30050475 A ACTIVE AP

CL68342 CL000068342 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30050784 A ACTIVE AP

CL68452 CL000068452 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30050978 A ACTIVE AV

CL69028 CL000069028 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 53 LEE 30052045 A ACTIVE AV

CL69035 CL000069035 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30052055 A ACTIVE AV

CL69269 CL000069269 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30052499 A ACTIVE AV

CL69578 CL000069578 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30053034 A ACTIVE AV

CL69663 CL000069663 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30053184 A ACTIVE AV

CL70477 CL000070477 REP LIB REP to LIB 53 LEE 30054532 A ACTIVE AP

CL70496 CL000070496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30054553 A ACTIVE AP

CL70632 CL000070632 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941292 A ACTIVE AV

CL70633 CL000070633 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941293 A ACTIVE AV

CL70678 CL000070678 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30054889 A ACTIVE AV

CL70686 CL000070686 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30054899 A ACTIVE AV

CL70797 CL000070797 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055094 A ACTIVE AP

CL70800 CL000070800 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055097 A ACTIVE AV

CL70870 CL000070870 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055220 A ACTIVE AV

CL7829 CL000007829 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 21947 A ACTIVE AP

CL8376 CL000008376 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 23518 A ACTIVE AP

CL8590 CL000008590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 24146 A ACTIVE AP

CL8630 CL000008630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 24232 A ACTIVE AP

CL9361 CL000009361 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 27136 A ACTIVE AV

CL9449 CL000009449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 27317 A ACTIVE AV

CM70722 CM000070722 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 63 MOORE 156238 A ACTIVE AV

CS26302 CS000026302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258672 A ACTIVE AP

CT42691 CT000042691 REP LIB REP to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166259611 A ACTIVE AP

CT49347 CT000049347 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233499 A ACTIVE AV

CW1012037 CW001012037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234193 A ACTIVE AV

CW1014397 CW001014397 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166218533 A ACTIVE AP

CW1022824 CW001022824 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258575 A ACTIVE AV

CW1035510 CW001035510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170780 A ACTIVE AV

CW1036351 CW001036351 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 163393 A ACTIVE AV

CW1042622 CW001042622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055569 A ACTIVE AV

CW1049659 CW001049659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259409 A ACTIVE AP

CW1197120 CW001197120 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175018 A ACTIVE AV

CW1227902 CW001227902 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 161356 A ACTIVE AV

CW1237385 CW001237385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941900 A ACTIVE AP

CW1250146 CW001250146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166214069 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED WOMBLE RUBEN CAIN FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK RHYAN ANDERSON

VERIFIED IGLESIAS JULIUS ZAVIER

VERIFIED TOLLIVER CAELAN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING GUTIERREZ JAFET

VERIFIED JOHNSON TRAVIS KEYSHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ VALTIERRA JONATHAN

VERIFIED RICHLEY CATHERINE HERRICK

VERIFIED MONTAGUE YA'MECCA BROWN

VERIFIED PAGADUAN JAYSON ACOSTA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWES MORGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KEEN BONNIE EARLE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYES NEMECIO JAVIER

VERIFIED MCNEILL DALTON BROCK

VERIFIED WALL JACOB CONNER

VERIFIED UNSOM RENEA FRANCES

VERIFIED HARRISON KIMBERLY MARIE

VERIFIED CORA-AMARO LUIS OMAR

VERIFIED GWYN JOSEPH WILLIAM BOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING KAVANAUGH JOHN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING DU JORDAN HOA

VERIFIED CLEMENS ANNETTE KAY

VERIFIED CLEMENS ROSS ANDREW

VERIFIED DIAZ DANIEL ANGEL

VERIFIED FINK SHAELYNNE LAFE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERTZ CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED GORDON ALYSSA JALYNN

VERIFIED YOUNG-MALLOY KAYLA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GILLIS NELLIE J

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS TERRY GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING MANSFIELD DEBORAH DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS PATSY B

VERIFIED HARRINGTON TAMARA GODLEY

VERIFIED WRIGHT LORA SMITH

VERIFIED MCPHERSON CHRISTIANA JEANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON QUENTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON LEWIS LAMONT

VERIFIED CLARK KAYLA ALLISON

VERIFIED BARRINO JESSICA CARESSE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD APRIL KRISTINE

VERIFIED ISAAC NICHOLAS ALBERT

VERIFIED SOKOL ANABEL

VERIFIED BAKER GEORGE RICHARD

VERIFIED PENNINGTON ANTHONY LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLD DESIREE PUAHONE

VERIFIED COX STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED MARTIN COURTNEY RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING OBRIANT ELIZABETH LAUREN

VERIFIED BAKER TYLER SCOTT

L M N O P Q
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1082  FLYNN MCPHERSON RD CAMERON NC 28326 1082 FLYNN MCPHERSON RD

104  JOHNSON ST BROADWAY NC 27505 104 JOHNSON ST

5217 N NORTH LAKES DR SANFORD NC 27330 5217 N NORTH LAKES DR

909  AMANDA DR SANFORD NC 27330 5014 NORTH PT

44  COSTA MAYA CT SANFORD NC 27332 44 COSTA MAYA CT

1533  BAILEY THOMAS RD SANFORD NC 27332 1533 BAILEY THOMAS RD

171  WILDER LN SANFORD NC 27330 171 WILDER LN

404  SUMMER WIND WAY ABERDEEN NC 28315 404 SUMMER WIND WAY

507  SUSSEX AVE SANFORD NC 27330 507 SUSSEX AVE

86  LANSING CT W SANFORD NC 27332 86 LANSING CT W

639  SUNSET DR SANFORD NC 27330 639 SUNSET DR

1101  COOL SPRINGS RD SANFORD NC 27330 1101 COOL SPRINGS RD

1917  HOPE ST SANFORD NC 27332 1917 HOPE ST

5139  CARBONTON RD SANFORD NC 27330 5139 CARBONTON RD

442  WINDY BEACH SANFORD NC 27332 442 WINDY BEACH

2807  MALLARD COVE RD SANFORD NC 27330 2807 MALLARD COVE RD

854  ZION CHURCH RD SANFORD NC 27330 854 ZION CHURCH RD

300  WILLOW OAK DR   #M SANFORD NC 27330 300 WILLOW OAK DR # M

6701  DEERFIELD DR SANFORD NC 27332 6701 DEERFIELD DR

126  TRIPLE LAKES RD SANFORD NC 27332 126 TRIPLE LAKES RD

209  LICK CREEK RD SANFORD NC 27330 209 LICK CREEK RD

314  COACHMAN WAY SANFORD NC 27332 314 COACHMAN WAY

314  COACHMAN WAY SANFORD NC 27332 314 COACHMAN WAY

109  CATTLE DR SANFORD NC 27332 109 CATTLE DR

347  ROUND FISH DR SANFORD NC 27330 347 ROUND FISH DR

3265  ARGYLL DR SANFORD NC 27332 3265 ARGYLL DR

3230  ARGYLL DR SANFORD NC 27332 3230 ARGYLL DR

5017  MOCKINGBIRD TRL SANFORD NC 27332 5017 MOCKINGBIRD TRAIL

512  GLENWOOD DR SANFORD NC 27330 512 GLENWOOD DR

132  COUNTRY WAY SANFORD NC 27332 132 COUNTRY WAY

2729  HEATHER DR SANFORD NC 27330 2729 HEATHER DR

132  COUNTRY WAY SANFORD NC 27332 132 COUNTRY WAY

186  WENDY LN SANFORD NC 27330 186 WENDY LN

1225  COOL SPRINGS RD SANFORD NC 27330 1225 COOL SPRINGS RD

239  CRESTVIEW RD SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 239 CRESTVIEW RD

2904  THYMUS CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2904 THYMUS CT

JR 6125  INDEPENDENCE PLACE DR   #622 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 6125 INDEPENDENCE PLACE DR # 622

320  LAWRENCE DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 320 LAWRENCE DR

307  COLERIDGE RD   #C ASHEBORO NC 27203 307 COLERIDGE RD # C

413  DEVANE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 413 DEVANE ST

304  OAKRIDGE AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 304 OAKRIDGE AVE

194  GOLFERS VW PITTSBORO NC 27312 194 GOLFERS VW

JR 28  RED PINE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 28 RED PINE ROAD

191  TRACEWAY NORTH SANFORD NC 27332 191 TRACEWAY NORTH

446  HALLMARK RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 446 HALLMARK RD

113  CHANTICLEER DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 113 CHANTICLEER DR

435  GUN CLUB DR PINEHURST NC 28374 435 GUN CLUB DR

193  CHECKMATE CT CAMERON NC 28326 193 CHECKMATE CT

101  ASHTON PL SPRING LAKE NC 28390 101 ASHTON PL

R S T U V W
22149
22150
22151
22152
22153
22154
22155
22156
22157
22158
22159
22160
22161
22162
22163
22164
22165
22166
22167
22168
22169
22170
22171
22172
22173
22174
22175
22176
22177
22178
22179
22180
22181
22182
22183
22184
22185
22186
22187
22188
22189
22190
22191
22192
22193
22194
22195
22196
22197

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000030



YTD PC MASTER

CAMERON NC 28326 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9194786488 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9194440223 O

SANFORD NC 273326768 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9198979385 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9196710013 O

SANFORD NC 27330 O

ABERDEEN NC 28315 2027010336 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9109297627 B

SANFORD NC 27332 O

SANFORD NC 27330 U

SANFORD NC 27330 9193679504 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197083748 O

SANFORD NC 27330 U

SANFORD NC 27332 9198882694 W

SANFORD NC 27330 B

SANFORD NC 27330 3048873235 W

SANFORD NC 27330 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9843680609 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197210736 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9193537615 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9193525530 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9899542323 O

SANFORD NC 27332 5406291693 O

SANFORD NC 27332 O

SANFORD NC 27332 9103097940 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9197764542 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197700551 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197184665 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9193532375 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9197768928 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 3474986001 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9109298970 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 7039461117 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 7047926821 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 2057462703 W

SANFORD NC 27332 3145508776 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 O

PINEHURST NC 28374 7039697260 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 W

CAMERON NC 28326 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9104978925 B
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NL M 24 OH Y 2/9/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 21 NC Y 6/26/2017 |E1| PRECINCT E1 2

HL M 21 TX Y 6/7/2019 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 21 OK Y 11/19/2019 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |C1| PRECINCT C1

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |C1| PRECINCT C1

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL F 32 MD Y 3/18/2022 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 44 VA Y 2/24/2020 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

HL M 44 Y 1/25/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN U 30 Y 9/19/2020 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 56 NC Y 9/14/2020 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

HL M 24 NC Y 9/27/2020 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

UN U 23 Y 10/1/2020 |D1| PRECINCT D1

NL M 25 KY Y 10/28/2020 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 37 OH Y 10/28/2020 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 47 WV Y 11/3/2020 |B1| PRECINCT B1

HL M 37 Y 12/31/2020 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN M 26 NC Y 2/7/2021 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL M 19 TX Y 9/3/2021 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |A2| PRECINCT A2

NL F 63 Y 3/15/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 63 Y 3/15/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL M 19 NC Y 11/7/2021 |C2| PRECINCT C2

HL F 26 MI Y 11/9/2021 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 19 VA Y 11/25/2021 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN F 19 NC Y 11/26/2021 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 18 GA Y 12/16/2021 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 86 NC Y 2/9/1978 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL M 69 NC Y 1/25/1979 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 72 NC Y 10/26/1979 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL F 68 NC Y 1/15/1980 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL F 61 NC Y 10/6/1980 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL F 60 NC Y 10/6/1980 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL F 31 NY Y 7/15/2019 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN M 35 NC Y 2/9/2022 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

UN M 33 NC Y 3/3/2022 |MR02| MORGANTON RD 2 FAY

UN F 28 NC Y 1/20/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN F 35 NC Y 3/10/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL F 35 Y 6/6/2020 |CC08| CROSS CREEK 08 FAY

NL U 27 Y 2/4/2022 |CC04| CROSS CREEK 04 FAY

NL U 65 Y 1/31/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

UN M 58 KY Y 9/16/2020 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN M 68 OH Y 2/8/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

HL U 26 Y 2/27/2022 |CC33| CROSS CREEK 33 FAY

NL F 59 RI Y 3/17/2022 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

NL U 40 Y 5/12/2020 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL F 23 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 31 NC Y 3/3/2020 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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9 11A 11 12

BROADWAY 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 21

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 19

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12A 12 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21
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6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 2 EAST SANFORD

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 3 COMMISSION 3 6 POCKET

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

70 1

70 1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1
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SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
22149
22150
22151
22152
22153
22154
22155
22156
22157
22158
22159
22160
22161
22162
22163
22164
22165
22166
22167
22168
22169
22170
22171
22172
22173
22174
22175
22176
22177
22178
22179
22180
22181
22182
22183
22184
22185
22186
22187
22188
22189
22190
22191
22192
22193
22194
22195
22196
22197

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000035



YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 BROADWAY 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1998 |PR16| |PR16|

N 2001 |E| |E|

N 2001 |B| |B|

N 2001 |A| |A|

N 2002 |C| |C|

N 2002 |C| |C|

N 2002 |B| |B|

N 1990 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1978 |D| |D|

N 1978 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1992 |A| |A|

N 1966 |D| |D|

N 1998 |E| |E|

N 1999 |D| |D|

N 1997 |C| |C|

N 1985 |A| |A|

N 1975 |B| |B|

N 1985 |A| |A|

N 1996 |C| |C|

N 2003 |C| |C|

N 2003 |A| |A|

N 1959 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1959 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2003 |C| |C|

N 1996 |E| |E|

N 2003 |E| |E|

N 2003 |E| |E|

N 2004 |E| |E|

N 1936 |D| |D|

N 1953 |E| |E|

N 1950 |D| |D|

N 1954 |E| |E|

N 1961 |B| |B|

N 1962 |D| |D|

N 1991 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1987 |G8| |G8|

N 1989 |MR02| |MR02|

N 1994 |04| |04|

N 1987 |05| |05|

N 1987 |CC08| |CC08|

N 1995 |CC04| |CC04|

N 1957 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1964 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1954 |E| |E|

N 1996 |CC33| |CC33|

N 1963 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1982 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1999 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1991 |G11| |G11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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22177
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CW1261749 CW001261749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234908 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265525 CW001265525 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76442 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316941 CW001316941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261756 A ACTIVE AN

CW1323789 CW001323789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234109 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328130 CW001328130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259291 A ACTIVE AP

CW166565 CW000166565 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175575 A ACTIVE AP

CW196886 CW000196886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174674 A ACTIVE AV

CW34510 CW000034510 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940894 A ACTIVE AV

CW361607 CW000361607 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174613 A ACTIVE AV

CW378523 CW000378523 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 110904 A ACTIVE AP

CW503563 CW000503563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261664 A ACTIVE AN

CW592782 CW000592782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261841 A ACTIVE AN

CW593355 CW000593355 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259235 A ACTIVE AP

CW660167 CW000660167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 77037 A ACTIVE AP

CW663551 CW000663551 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233346 A ACTIVE AV

CW692022 CW000692022 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174425 A ACTIVE AV

CW734869 CW000734869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259276 A ACTIVE AP

CW776721 CW000776721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055422 A ACTIVE AV

CW783789 CW000783789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166258953 A ACTIVE AP

CW794851 CW000794851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055324 A ACTIVE AV

CW830306 CW000830306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166202165 A ACTIVE AP

CW850381 CW000850381 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171808 A ACTIVE AP

CW867346 CW000867346 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30045678 A ACTIVE AP

CW869264 CW000869264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166167514 A ACTIVE AP

CW900314 CW000900314 LIB REP LIB to REP 63 MOORE 174495 A ACTIVE AV

CW969784 CW000969784 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233820 A ACTIVE AV

CY18791 CY000018791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 232171 A ACTIVE AV

CY19434 CY000019434 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 230056 A ACTIVE AV

CY23546 CY000023546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 104972 A ACTIVE AP

CY26134 CY000026134 REP LIB REP to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 233802 A ACTIVE AV

CY27375 CY000027375 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174372 A ACTIVE AV

CY28335 CY000028335 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234883 A ACTIVE AV

CZ101417 CZ000101417 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 137958 A ACTIVE AV

CZ101561 CZ000101561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 138158 A ACTIVE AV

CZ101594 CZ000101594 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 138199 A ACTIVE AV

CZ101958 CZ000101958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 138754 A ACTIVE AV

CZ102245 CZ000102245 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 139161 A ACTIVE AV

CZ103262 CZ000103262 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 140626 A ACTIVE AV

CZ103492 CZ000103492 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175543 A ACTIVE AP

CZ104315 CZ000104315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 142191 A ACTIVE AV

CZ104458 CZ000104458 REP LIB REP to LIB 63 MOORE 142387 A ACTIVE AV

CZ104533 CZ000104533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233934 A ACTIVE AV

CZ105340 CZ000105340 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 143809 A ACTIVE AV

CZ105733 CZ000105733 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 144369 A ACTIVE AP

CZ105982 CZ000105982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 144718 A ACTIVE AV

CZ106625 CZ000106625 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 145686 A ACTIVE AV

CZ106652 CZ000106652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 145726 A ACTIVE AP

CZ106766 CZ000106766 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 145885 A ACTIVE AV

CZ106794 CZ000106794 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 145922 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED ORR ROSA LOUISA

VERIFIED CLARK JARED ALLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW STANCIL MICHELLE ANTONIA

VERIFIED ERICSON LOUISE LESEMANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRISHABER CATHRYN M

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTHOF ROGER GEORGE

VERIFIED LUTHER JEAN EDWINA

VERIFIED BLACK EVELYN WILSON

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KIM EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH LOIS ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW GRANT STEVEN MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED NEW COVINGTON JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING DEAN JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART ALYSSA MARIE

VERIFIED CHESSON JANE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ALLEN DARRICK EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING REID JANAY LATASHA

VERIFIED PITTS SOFIA

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS ELIZABETH ASHLEY

VERIFIED BEARD WILLIAM LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELMONT STANLEY CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING REDDEX MESHAWN DANELL

VERIFICATION PENDING VORBECK NATHAN SHEPHERD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCORMICK BARRY

VERIFIED GROSE VICTOR GIBSON

VERIFIED SANTIAGO LINDA CHILDS

VERIFIED WEAVER DEDIE SMITH

VERIFIED BRITT LARRY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SLOAN ALONA BRILEY

VERIFIED BYRD KATIE MARIE

VERIFIED MCCASKILL AARON MYERS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS THELMA ODOM

VERIFIED CHAVIS MICHAELLA GRACE

VERIFIED COLE DESHAWNTE TERRELL

VERIFIED MCELROY JOSHUA ANDREW

VERIFIED LOPICCOLO AMANDA IRENE

VERIFIED HANCOCK SAMUEL GEORGE

VERIFIED DALTON CYRUS AUBREY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS STEPHEN HOWARD

VERIFIED FRANCIS NATALIE THERESA

VERIFIED MURPHY WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFIED MCLAUGHLIN VERONICA SUE

VERIFIED LANCASTER ANTHONY NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING SPIEGEL CATHERINE VERONICA

VERIFIED SESTANOVICH STEVEN WILLIAM

VERIFIED MCDANIEL BOBBIE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LITZINGER VANESSA MARIE

VERIFIED PAINTER JOSIE CAMERON

VERIFIED COLONNA CINDY LYNNE
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4302  FOX ST RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4302 FOX ST

195  POSEY FARM RD RAEFORD NC 28376 195 POSEY FARM RD

3055  CANDLELIGHT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3055 CANDLELIGHT DR

312  LUCK RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 312 LUCK RD

3012  BLOCKADE RUNNER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3012 BLOCKADE RUNNER DR

23  EAGLE DR FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 23 EAGLE DR

1200  WHITNEY DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 1200 WHITNEY DR

309  WYNNGATE DR CAMERON NC 28326 309 WYNNGATE DR

91  SANDPIPER DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 91 SANDPIPER DR

903  FOOTBRIDGE PL CARY NC 27519 903 FOOTBRIDGE PL

1116  AUSTIN DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 1116 AUSTIN DR

946  TAMARACK DR   #13104 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 946 TAMARACK DR # 13104

447  ROLLINGWOOD CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 447 ROLLINGWOOD CIR

130  EAGLE ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 130 EAGLE ST

322  LAMBERT DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 322 LAMBERT DR

106  ESSEX CT SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 2239 SEVEN LAKES SOUTH

5692  PEPPERBUSH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5692 PEPPERBUSH DR

60  APPLETREE RD SANFORD NC 27330 60 APPLETREE RD

934  CHESTER CIR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 934 CHESTER CIR

JR 346  CHAPMAN DR SANFORD NC 27330 346 CHAPMAN DR

241  OLD FARM RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 241 OLD FARM RD

161  CARROLL FARM RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 161 CARROLL FARM RD

503  PROVIDENCE HALL DR SANFORD NC 27330 503 PROVIDENCE HALL DR

1006  WOOD CREEK DR   #9 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1006 WOOD CREEK DR # 9

103  RUSH ST ABERDEEN NC 28315 103 RUSH ST

2159 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #3D ASHEBORO NC 27203 2159 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 3D

725  FOXFIRE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 663 FOXFIRE RD

732  SHERWOOD RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 732 SHERWOOD RD

426  SPRING HILL LOOP PINEHURST NC 28374 426 SPRING HILL LOOP

1555  CLIFFWOOD DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1555 CLIFFWOOD DR

4531  LEGENDS DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 2033 OLD LEXINGTON RD

7195  HUSSEY WILLIAMS RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 7195 HUSSEY WILLIAMS RD

138  FOREST DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 138 FOREST DR

131  POOR BOYS LN EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 POST OFFICE BOX 247

132  LEES BRANCH DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 132 LEES BRANCH DR

5204  CALUMET CT ABERDEEN NC 28315 5204 CALUMET CT

379  THIMBLEBERRY DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 379 THIMBLEBERRY DR

2762  HOFFMAN RD JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 2762 HOFFMAN RD

9350  NC 705 HWY EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 9350 NC 705 HWY

121  DUNDEE DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 121 DUNDEE DR

II 229  MANOR RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 229 MANOR RD

2152  POOLE TOWN RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2152 POOLE TOWN RD

113  PERKINS LN PINEBLUFF NC 28373 113 PERKINS LN

104  LEEWOOD CT SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 6315 SEVEN LAKES WEST

30  PRESTONFIELD DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 30 PRESTONFIELD DR

170  LAUREL OAK LN PINEBLUFF NC 28373 170 LAUREL OAK LN

2764  US 1 HWY VASS NC 28394 2764 US 1 HWY

2491  NC 22 HWY ROBBINS NC 27325 2491 NC 22 HWY

15  LAUREL RD PINEHURST NC 28374 15 LAUREL RD
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RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 M

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 M

FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 U

ABERDEEN NC 28315 7045172177 W

CAMERON NC 28326 2523775047 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 W

CARY NC 27519 9194601386 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7045644515 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105687513 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 7042872857 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 7049538556 B

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 2693508646 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 B

SANFORD NC 27330 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 4157281875 W

SANFORD NC 27330 7044922180 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9106765388 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

SANFORD NC 27330 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9103092478 B

ABERDEEN NC 28315 U

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 3366138914 B

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 9105731844 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9106911230 W

EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 9106034246 B

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9196362892 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 2103805400 W

VASS NC 28394 9193383019 W

JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 9106032952 W

EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 4239676190 B

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9103157346 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 3308581276 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9104208018 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9104201245 W

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 9106395080 W

VASS NC 28394 9109779720 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9104646233 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 7046610369 W
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UN F 61 OC Y 3/23/2022 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

NL M 24 Y 1/9/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

HL F 38 NY Y 4/4/2022 |G2C-1| CROSS CREEK 23-1-G2 FAY

UN F 49 Y 3/3/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

HL F 46 NY N 2/24/2022 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

UN U 68 PA Y 3/30/2022 |WND| WEST END 10

NL F 79 AL Y 2/11/2022 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 76 NC Y 2/22/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

UN F 64 MA Y 2/10/2022 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 78 MA Y 3/11/2008 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL M 42 NY Y 4/1/2022 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

UN M 72 NC Y 4/6/2022 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

NL F 41 KY Y 2/23/2022 |CC04| CROSS CREEK 04 FAY

UN F 53 PA Y 3/17/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

NL U 68 Y 1/6/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL M 52 IA Y 2/9/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL U 33 Y 2/23/2022 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

HL U 36 Y 1/20/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1

UN F 33 NC Y 2/15/2022 |CC06| CROSS CREEK 06 FAY

UN M 72 NC Y 1/6/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2

NL M 54 NJ Y 8/15/2019 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

UN U 50 Y 4/7/2022 |30| HICKORY MOUNTAIN

NL M 42 FL Y 7/15/2019 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 53 NC Y 8/23/2017 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

UN U 44 Y 2/15/2022 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

UN F 75 Y 2/11/2022 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN U 53 Y 9/30/2021 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL M 55 Y 5/19/2021 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL F 71 MD Y 3/10/2008 |PHB1| PINEHURST B1 9

UN F 35 NC Y 2/11/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN M 35 NC Y 2/7/2022 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL F 84 NC N 3/21/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL F 24 NC Y 3/22/2016 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN OUT

NL M 36 NC Y 3/18/2016 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 31 NC Y 3/29/2016 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

NL F 25 GA Y 5/3/2016 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 44 NY Y 6/1/2016 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL F 24 NC Y 9/1/2016 |WND| WEST END OUT

UN M 26 Y 3/25/2022 |BEN| BENSALEM OUT

NL F 37 TN Y 10/12/2016 |EWD| EASTWOOD OUT

NL M 25 CO Y 10/14/2016 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL U 53 Y 2/21/2022 |BC| BACK CREEK

UN M 59 KY Y 11/8/2016 |PBF| PINEBLUFF 7

UN F 45 IL Y 12/13/2016 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

UN M 63 NJ Y 1/24/2017 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL F 26 NC Y 5/15/2017 |PBF| PINEBLUFF OUT

UN F 23 KY Y 5/19/2017 |VSS| VASS OUT

NL F 23 NC Y 6/9/2017 |DHR| DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER OUT

NL F 63 NJ Y 6/14/2017 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9
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RANDLEMAN R4 RANDLEMAN 4 9 19B 19B 25

9 19D 19D 24

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FOXFIRE 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12A 12 19

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

PINEBLUFF 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22198
22199
22200
22201
22202
22203
22204
22205
22206
22207
22208
22209
22210
22211
22212
22213
22214
22215
22216
22217
22218
22219
22220
22221
22222
22223
22224
22225
22226
22227
22228
22229
22230
22231
22232
22233
22234
22235
22236
22237
22238
22239
22240
22241
22242
22243
22244
22245
22246
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YTD PC MASTER

70 5

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

70 1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

70 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 2 EAST SANFORD

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

70 1

78 5

70 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

70 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 5

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 1 BENSALEM 3

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

70 5

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 8 RITTER 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22198
22199
22200
22201
22202
22203
22204
22205
22206
22207
22208
22209
22210
22211
22212
22213
22214
22215
22216
22217
22218
22219
22220
22221
22222
22223
22224
22225
22226
22227
22228
22229
22230
22231
22232
22233
22234
22235
22236
22237
22238
22239
22240
22241
22242
22243
22244
22245
22246
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COUNTY

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

3 FIRE #03

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

BB BC BD BE
22198
22199
22200
22201
22202
22203
22204
22205
22206
22207
22208
22209
22210
22211
22212
22213
22214
22215
22216
22217
22218
22219
22220
22221
22222
22223
22224
22225
22226
22227
22228
22229
22230
22231
22232
22233
22234
22235
22236
22237
22238
22239
22240
22241
22242
22243
22244
22245
22246
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30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 FOXFIRE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 PINEBLUFF 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22198
22199
22200
22201
22202
22203
22204
22205
22206
22207
22208
22209
22210
22211
22212
22213
22214
22215
22216
22217
22218
22219
22220
22221
22222
22223
22224
22225
22226
22227
22228
22229
22230
22231
22232
22233
22234
22235
22236
22237
22238
22239
22240
22241
22242
22243
22244
22245
22246
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N 1961 |32| |32|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1984 |G2| |G2|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1976 |G8| |G8|

N 1954 |WND| |WND|

N 1943 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1946 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1958 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1944 |75| |75|

N 1980 |CC17| |CC17|

N 1950 |G2| |G2|

N 1981 |CC04| |CC04|

N 1969 |12| |12|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1970 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1989 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1986 |D| |D|

N 1989 |CC06| |CC06|

N 1950 |A| |A|

N 1968 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1972 |30| |30|

N 1980 |A| |A|

N 1969 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1978 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1947 |09| |09|

N 1969 |20| |20|

N 1967 |11| |11|

N 1951 |PHB1| |PHB1|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1987 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1938 |34| |34|

N 1998 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1986 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1991 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1997 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1978 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1998 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1996 |BEN| |BEN|

N 1985 |EWD| |EWD|

N 1997 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1969 |13| |13|

N 1963 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1977 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1959 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1996 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1999 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1999 |DHR| |DHR|

N 1959 |PHA| |PHA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22198
22199
22200
22201
22202
22203
22204
22205
22206
22207
22208
22209
22210
22211
22212
22213
22214
22215
22216
22217
22218
22219
22220
22221
22222
22223
22224
22225
22226
22227
22228
22229
22230
22231
22232
22233
22234
22235
22236
22237
22238
22239
22240
22241
22242
22243
22244
22245
22246
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CZ106797 CZ000106797 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 145927 A ACTIVE AV

CZ106810 CZ000106810 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 145941 A ACTIVE AV

CZ107206 CZ000107206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 146496 A ACTIVE AP

CZ107399 CZ000107399 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 146775 A ACTIVE AV

CZ107644 CZ000107644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 147122 A ACTIVE AP

CZ10770 CZ000010770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940678 A ACTIVE AV

CZ107834 CZ000107834 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 63 MOORE 147426 A ACTIVE AP

CZ108768 CZ000108768 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055340 A ACTIVE AV

CZ109127 CZ000109127 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 149229 A ACTIVE AV

CZ109335 CZ000109335 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 149514 A ACTIVE AV

CZ109479 CZ000109479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 149721 A ACTIVE AV

CZ109480 CZ000109480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 149722 A ACTIVE AV

CZ109692 CZ000109692 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 63 MOORE 149999 A ACTIVE AV

CZ112482 CZ000112482 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 63 MOORE 154412 A ACTIVE AV

CZ112538 CZ000112538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 154490 A ACTIVE AV

CZ113833 CZ000113833 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 63 MOORE 156364 A ACTIVE AP

CZ113881 CZ000113881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 156438 A ACTIVE AP

CZ114325 CZ000114325 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 157096 A ACTIVE AV

CZ114598 CZ000114598 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 157495 A ACTIVE AP

CZ114807 CZ000114807 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055816 A ACTIVE AV

CZ115109 CZ000115109 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 158295 A ACTIVE AV

CZ115129 CZ000115129 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 158324 A ACTIVE AV

CZ115224 CZ000115224 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 158452 A ACTIVE AP

CZ11540 CZ000011540 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 23396 A ACTIVE AP

CZ115955 CZ000115955 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 159317 A ACTIVE AV

CZ116386 CZ000116386 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 159916 A ACTIVE AV

CZ117378 CZ000117378 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 161537 A ACTIVE AV

CZ117547 CZ000117547 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 161787 A ACTIVE AV

CZ117866 CZ000117866 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 162297 A ACTIVE AV

CZ117889 CZ000117889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 162336 A ACTIVE AP

CZ118503 CZ000118503 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 163350 A ACTIVE AV

CZ118812 CZ000118812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 163825 A ACTIVE AP

CZ118993 CZ000118993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 164102 A ACTIVE AV

CZ119264 CZ000119264 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 164514 A ACTIVE AV

CZ119771 CZ000119771 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 165309 A ACTIVE AV

CZ119846 CZ000119846 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 165423 A ACTIVE AP

CZ120003 CZ000120003 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 165654 A ACTIVE AV

CZ120309 CZ000120309 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175534 A ACTIVE AP

CZ120806 CZ000120806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 166879 A ACTIVE AV

CZ120851 CZ000120851 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 166955 A ACTIVE AV

CZ12108 CZ000012108 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 24796 A ACTIVE AV

CZ121513 CZ000121513 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 167984 A ACTIVE AV

CZ121678 CZ000121678 REP LIB REP to LIB 63 MOORE 168237 A ACTIVE AV

CZ121814 CZ000121814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 168473 A ACTIVE AV

CZ121827 CZ000121827 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 168489 A ACTIVE AV

CZ122081 CZ000122081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 168852 A ACTIVE AV

CZ122265 CZ000122265 REP LIB REP to LIB 63 MOORE 169130 A ACTIVE AV

CZ122427 CZ000122427 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 169387 A ACTIVE AV

CZ122438 CZ000122438 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 63 MOORE 169399 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22247
22248
22249
22250
22251
22252
22253
22254
22255
22256
22257
22258
22259
22260
22261
22262
22263
22264
22265
22266
22267
22268
22269
22270
22271
22272
22273
22274
22275
22276
22277
22278
22279
22280
22281
22282
22283
22284
22285
22286
22287
22288
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22291
22292
22293
22294
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VERIFIED ZIEGELMAN NEIL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED ZIEGELMAN BONNIE LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORN TARA ABBEY

VERIFIED HUNZEKER DALE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON CAROLYN CHIQUETTE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CLIFFORD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STOKES JOSHUA CLIFF

VERIFIED JACKSON TROY DUANE

VERIFIED CONKLIN DALE KENT

VERIFIED HOPKINS KATHERINE ANN

VERIFIED HARALSON BLAKE SCOTT

VERIFIED HARALSON SUSAN JEAN

VERIFIED JOURNEAY RAVEN-DANIELLE SEDILLO

VERIFIED BORDELON LISA MARIE

VERIFIED ZUNIGA-VALENZUELA KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING DEGRAEVE CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING OSORIO CHASE SPENCER FRANCIS

VERIFIED MASON NICOLAS JULES

VERIFICATION PENDING BALSER HADIYA GABRIELLE

VERIFIED GYURISKO DEBRA ANN

VERIFIED TYSON DAVID SAMUEL

VERIFIED MALAVE JORGE LUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING FOROUGHI SOPHIA NASEEM

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON DONALD RICHARD

VERIFIED POLAKOF BLAKE ARCHER

VERIFIED SMITH SONNY DOVIDIO

VERIFIED HUMPHREY RODNEY

VERIFIED CAPPELLI SAMUEL THOMAS

VERIFIED ZAWLOCKI DANIEL ETHAN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING FITZPATRICK MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED LODWICK MARK ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODALL GARRY CAMPBELL

VERIFIED KELIN NINA

VERIFIED YARBOROUGH WILLIAM ERIC

VERIFIED VALENTINI CAROLINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILLMAN NATHANIEL EDWARD

VERIFIED HANKS AMBER ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDRICKS KATIE LYNN

VERIFIED SNIPES JAYLA NICHOLE SAYVEYON

VERIFIED MOORE JACOB WAYNE

VERIFIED JACKSON ANN ALLGOOD

VERIFIED MARSH COURTNEY MIKALA

VERIFIED LAPLUME DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED VIRANI VIJAY POPAT

VERIFIED BYRD TYERRA BRIANNA

VERIFIED SCOTT TREYSHAUN DAMIEN

VERIFIED WASHINGTON CHRISTIAN GREY

VERIFIED DENNY JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HUSS KYLEE JUNE

L M N O P Q
22247
22248
22249
22250
22251
22252
22253
22254
22255
22256
22257
22258
22259
22260
22261
22262
22263
22264
22265
22266
22267
22268
22269
22270
22271
22272
22273
22274
22275
22276
22277
22278
22279
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22281
22282
22283
22284
22285
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35  TURTLE POINT RD PINEHURST NC 28374 35 TURTLE POINT RD

35  TURTLE POINT RD PINEHURST NC 28374 35 TURTLE POINT RD

75  TURTLE POINT RD PINEHURST NC 28374 75 TURTLE POINT RD

120  FOREST LN PINEHURST NC 28374 120 FOREST LN

10  BECKETT RIDGE PINEHURST NC 28374 10 BECKETT RIDGE

83  WILD FLOWER CT CAMERON NC 28326 83 WILD FLOWER CT

34  MINIKAHADA TRL PINEHURST NC 28374 34 MINIKAHADA TRL

229  CEDAR LANE RD SANFORD NC 27332 229 CEDAR LANE RD

150  FRIENDLY LN ROBBINS NC 27325 150 FRIENDLY LN

570 S MAY ST   #16 SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 570 S MAY ST # 16

475  GRETCHEN RD WEST END NC 27376 475 GRETCHEN RD

475  GRETCHEN RD WEST END NC 27376 475 GRETCHEN RD

254  CAMERON AVE VASS NC 28394 254 CAMERON AVE

20 N SHAMROCK DR FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 20 N SHAMROCK DR

160  FRONT ST ROBBINS NC 27325 160 FRONT ST

513  HERONS BROOK DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 513 HERONS BROOK DR

54  ROYAL COUNTY DOWN SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 168 RIDGE TRL

540 E MORGANTON RD SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 540 E MORGANTON RD

330  TYSON LN CARTHAGE NC 28327 330 TYSON LN

4314  LEE AVE SANFORD NC 27332 4314 LEE AVE

565 S BETHESDA RD SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 565 S BETHESDA RD

482  LOBLOLLY DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 482 LOBLOLLY DR

348  MOUNTAIN RUN RD WEST END NC 27376 348 MOUNTAIN RUN RD

JR 750  LAKE DORNOCH DR PINEHURST NC 28374 750 LAKE DORNOCH DR

489  RAYS BRIDGE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 489 RAYS BRIDGE RD

1407  CHURCHILL DOWNS DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 1407 CHURCHILL DOWNS DR

JR 125┬╜ S PECAN ST PINEBLUFF NC 28373 125 ┬╜ S PECAN ST

339 N MAY ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 339 N MAY ST

679  GINSENG DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 679 GINSENG DR

40  HIGHLAND VIEW DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 40 HIGHLAND VIEW DR

145  NATIONAL DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 145 NATIONAL DR

10  ROCKLAND LN PINEHURST NC 28374 10 ROCKLAND LN

302  CRESTVIEW RD SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 302 CRESTVIEW RD

177  OAK RUN DR CAMERON NC 28326 177 OAK RUN DR

40  WHINHILL CT SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 40 WHINHILL CT

6901  MARKS RD CAMERON NC 28326 6901 MARKS RD

1668  RED HILL RD CAMERON NC 28326 1668 RED HILL RD

3833  UNION CHURCH RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 3833 UNION CHURCH RD

1280  GREENBRIAR DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 1280 GREENBRIAR DR

750  LAKE FOREST DR SE PINEHURST NC 28374 750 LAKE FOREST DR SE

218  US 15-501 HWY CAMERON NC 28326 218 US 15-501 HWY

186  COUNTRY BOY LN CAMERON NC 28326 186 COUNTRY BOY LN

1021  WILLIE RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 1021 WILLIE RD

1205  WHITNEY DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 1205 WHITNEY DR

235  MURRAY HILL RD   #103 SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 235 MURRAY HILL RD # 103

123  KIRK DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 123 KIRK DR

1104  LINDEN RD PINEHURST NC 28374 1104 LINDEN RD

104  PREAKNESS CT SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 104 PREAKNESS CT

165  RIDING LN SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 165 RIDING LN

R S T U V W
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22268
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22270
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PINEHURST NC 28374 5052492947 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 5053497786 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 7036222356 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 6266643624 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 8455947581 W

CAMERON NC 28326 U

PINEHURST NC 28374 6154960890 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197083177 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9104642365 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9103152171 W

WEST END NC 27376 8056894924 W

WEST END NC 27376 9093743210 W

VASS NC 28394 9785041169 I

FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 7273438577 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 3366338882 O

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 7274212914 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9106384709 O

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9126601736 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109867133 B

SANFORD NC 27332 5673199620 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 5718148109 W

VASS NC 28394 8038003786 O

WEST END NC 27376 5713293104 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9106920700 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9108186025 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9109867670 W

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 8142223000 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 3307205907 W

VASS NC 28394 9102573381 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 7736804111 U

PINEHURST NC 28374 4403829119 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9179910461 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 6092890111 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9106037544 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 4015737313 W

CAMERON NC 28326 W

CAMERON NC 28326 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9107259255 W

VASS NC 28394 9842443468 B

PINEHURST NC 28374 7049069845 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9197082138 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9106383335 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 3364655063 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 8478079249 A

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9103784165 B

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9102861764 B

PINEHURST NC 28374 9108356513 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 3045735880 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 6127503896 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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22254
22255
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22260
22261
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22263
22264
22265
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22268
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22270
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22272
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NL M 72 MN Y 6/14/2017 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 73 CA Y 6/15/2017 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 60 SC Y 8/4/2017 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL M 74 NE Y 8/29/2017 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 64 NY Y 9/26/2017 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

UN U 68 Y 2/8/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 45 AL Y 10/16/2017 |PHB1| PINEHURST B1 9

UN M 22 NC Y 1/7/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL M 49 NC Y 4/10/2018 |RBN| ROBBINS OUT

UN F 57 NC Y 5/8/2018 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

NL M 60 CA Y 5/9/2018 |WND| WEST END OUT

NL F 63 MI Y 5/9/2018 |WND| WEST END OUT

NL F 29 GA N 6/5/2018 |VSS| VASS 8

NL F 63 LA Y 2/20/2019 |WND| WEST END 10

HL F 21 NC Y 4/13/2018 |RBN| ROBBINS 3

NL M 35 FL Y 7/22/2019 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL M 22 CA Y 7/24/2019 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN M 33 CA Y 8/30/2019 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

NL F 21 NC Y 9/25/2019 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL F 65 OH Y 3/9/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 24 VA Y 10/28/2019 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

HL M 46 PA Y 11/1/2019 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL F 36 WV Y 11/27/2019 |EWD| EASTWOOD OUT

NL M 73 MD Y 8/27/1980 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 20 CA Y 1/3/2020 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

NL M 28 CA Y 2/3/2020 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 68 PA Y 6/3/2020 |PBF| PINEBLUFF 7

UN M 27 OH Y 6/22/2020 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL M 27 IN Y 7/23/2020 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

UN U 31 Y 7/24/2020 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

UN M 68 N 8/24/2020 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN M 56 OC Y 9/2/2020 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL F 60 PA Y 9/10/2020 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN M 41 NC Y 9/19/2020 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL F 57 VT Y 9/28/2020 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN M 20 Y 9/30/2020 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL F 22 NC Y 10/2/2020 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

UN F 24 NC Y 3/25/2022 |VSS| VASS OUT

UN F 22 NC Y 10/19/2020 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

UN M 89 NC Y 10/20/2020 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

UN F 80 NC Y 10/29/1980 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL F 27 NC Y 10/31/2020 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

UN M 53 CT Y 11/3/2020 |WEM| WESTMOORE OUT

NL M 48 OC Y 10/18/2020 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 22 NC Y 10/30/2020 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL M 20 NC Y 11/19/2020 |PBF| PINEBLUFF OUT

NL M 34 TX Y 11/19/2020 |PHA2| PINEHURST A2 OUT

UN M 63 WV Y 1/20/2021 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

UN F 28 MN Y 1/21/2021 |PDN| PINEDENE 6
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PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

VASS 9 19D 19D 21

FOXFIRE 9 19D 19D 21

ROBBINS 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

PINEBLUFF 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 5

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

52 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5
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SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

BB BC BD BE
22247
22248
22249
22250
22251
22252
22253
22254
22255
22256
22257
22258
22259
22260
22261
22262
22263
22264
22265
22266
22267
22268
22269
22270
22271
22272
22273
22274
22275
22276
22277
22278
22279
22280
22281
22282
22283
22284
22285
22286
22287
22288
22289
22290
22291
22292
22293
22294
22295

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000055



YTD PC MASTER

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 VASS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 FOXFIRE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 ROBBINS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 PINEBLUFF 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1950 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1949 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1962 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1948 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1958 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1954 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1977 |PHB1| |PHB1|

N 2000 |C| |C|

N 1973 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1965 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1962 |WND| |WND|

N 1959 |WND| |WND|

N 1993 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1959 |WND| |WND|

N 2001 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1987 |EUR| |EUR|

N 2000 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1989 |PDN| |PDN|

N 2001 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1957 |A| |A|

N 1998 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1976 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1986 |EWD| |EWD|

N 1949 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 2002 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1994 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1954 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1995 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1995 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1991 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1954 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1966 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1962 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1981 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1965 |SSP| |SSP|

N 2002 |LTR| |LTR|

N 2000 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1998 |VSS| |VSS|

N 2000 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1933 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1942 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1995 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1969 |WEM| |WEM|

N 1974 |WAB| |WAB|

N 2000 |SSP| |SSP|

N 2002 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1988 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1959 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1994 |PDN| |PDN|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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22270
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CZ122632 CZ000122632 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 169667 A ACTIVE AV

CZ122952 CZ000122952 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 170101 A ACTIVE AV

CZ123165 CZ000123165 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 170401 A ACTIVE AP

CZ123417 CZ000123417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 170756 A ACTIVE AV

CZ123845 CZ000123845 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 171354 A ACTIVE AV

CZ124569 CZ000124569 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 172299 A ACTIVE AV

CZ124774 CZ000124774 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 172597 A ACTIVE AP

CZ125020 CZ000125020 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 172980 A ACTIVE AV

CZ125425 CZ000125425 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 63 MOORE 173548 A ACTIVE A2

CZ125439 CZ000125439 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 173571 A ACTIVE AV

CZ125651 CZ000125651 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056057 A ACTIVE AV

CZ12738 CZ000012738 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 26494 A ACTIVE AV

CZ12972 CZ000012972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 27035 A ACTIVE AV

CZ13089 CZ000013089 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 27283 A ACTIVE AV

CZ13652 CZ000013652 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 28620 A ACTIVE AP

CZ14013 CZ000014013 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 29421 A ACTIVE AV

CZ14219 CZ000014219 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 173869 A ACTIVE AV

CZ14919 CZ000014919 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 31630 A ACTIVE AV

CZ14983 CZ000014983 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 31750 A ACTIVE AV

CZ16305 CZ000016305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 34559 A ACTIVE AV

CZ19950 CZ000019950 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 41071 A ACTIVE AV

CZ19951 CZ000019951 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 41072 A ACTIVE AV

CZ20819 CZ000020819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 42509 A ACTIVE AV

CZ21963 CZ000021963 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 44195 A ACTIVE AV

CZ23697 CZ000023697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 46640 A ACTIVE AV

CZ2425 CZ000002425 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 963 A ACTIVE AV

CZ25624 CZ000025624 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 49235 A ACTIVE AV

CZ26350 CZ000026350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 50188 A ACTIVE AV

CZ2637 CZ000002637 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 1499 A ACTIVE AV

CZ27149 CZ000027149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 51218 A ACTIVE AP

CZ27432 CZ000027432 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326529 A ACTIVE AV

CZ31429 CZ000031429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 56430 A ACTIVE AV

CZ31853 CZ000031853 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 56939 A ACTIVE AV

CZ3300 CZ000003300 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 3056 A ACTIVE AV

CZ3321 CZ000003321 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 3099 A ACTIVE AV

CZ33231 CZ000033231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 58601 A ACTIVE AV

CZ33553 CZ000033553 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 58980 A ACTIVE AP

CZ34866 CZ000034866 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 60511 A ACTIVE AV

CZ37342 CZ000037342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 63405 A ACTIVE AV

CZ37935 CZ000037935 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 64110 A ACTIVE AV

CZ38292 CZ000038292 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 64519 A ACTIVE AP

CZ39118 CZ000039118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 65455 A ACTIVE AP

CZ41035 CZ000041035 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 67577 A ACTIVE AV

CZ43411 CZ000043411 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 70174 A ACTIVE AV

CZ43611 CZ000043611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 70381 A ACTIVE AV

CZ44032 CZ000044032 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 70842 A ACTIVE AV

CZ44785 CZ000044785 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 71691 A ACTIVE AP

CZ45261 CZ000045261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 72197 A ACTIVE AV

CZ45308 CZ000045308 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 72248 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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22309
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22312
22313
22314
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22321
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VERIFIED ADAIR AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED MCCRIMMON JOHN COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING FINCHER MICHELLE PICHARDO

VERIFIED WEAVER DAVIS STEVENSON

VERIFIED WOOD KIERSTIN MARIE

VERIFIED HINTZ MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PLATAMONE WENDALL BAER

VERIFIED PHILLIPS LINDSAY ALEXANDRIA

CONFIRMATION PENDING LOPEZ-GONZALEZ REBECCA

VERIFIED SEAGRAVES NAHJIIR TYREEK

VERIFIED WINFREY HEAVEN COLTEN

VERIFIED MCNEILL RICHARD RAY

VERIFIED DINKINS WENDY COX

VERIFIED MCNIFF NANCY BROUWERS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE TAMARA CAGLE

VERIFIED HASTY DAWN DAUGHTRIDGE

VERIFIED BUIE TIMOTHY DALE

VERIFIED THOMPSON SANDRA LEE

VERIFIED CAGLE MARTHA ANN

VERIFIED MCRAE MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STREIT PHILIP MILTON

VERIFIED STREIT JUDITH MAGUIRE

VERIFIED MARROW HENRY GREGORY

VERIFIED EVANS MARION RITA

VERIFIED SAUNDERS RICHARD LEONARD

VERIFIED BAUGUESS JUDY WATTS

VERIFIED GROSETH CLARKSON

VERIFIED DUNCAN BRENDA LEA

VERIFIED BARNES BONNIE BLUE

VERIFICATION PENDING TROXLER JANICE KENNEDY

VERIFIED HENDRIX DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED MARTIN JOEL ROBERT

VERIFIED GROSETH PATRICIA CHAMBERS

VERIFIED CAIN JAMES WESLEY

VERIFIED CALLAHAN HENRY EDISON

VERIFIED COMPA THOMAS PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAL CHARLES MARCUS

VERIFIED WESTON JACQUELINE FROST

VERIFIED CHEEK JERRY INGRAM

VERIFIED PAGE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING VEST ROBERT LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING IHRKE CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED WILSON JACQUELYN CHRISTINE

VERIFIED SHANNON DONNA RENEE

VERIFIED MEILLEUR LISA MUNN

VERIFIED PARRY SUSAN CHARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUGHERTY RICHARD

VERIFIED GALLAGHER CHARLOTTE AMELIA

VERIFIED POMPLUN WILLIAM SEAL

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

155  BROADMEADE DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 155 BROADMEADE DR

385  TREMONT PL SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 POST OFFICE BOX 304

104  TARTAN TRL SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 POST OFFICE BOX 2733

149  JUNIPER CREEK BLVD PINEHURST NC 28374 149 JUNIPER CREEK BLVD

147  NUBBIN RIDGE LN CARTHAGE NC 28327 147 NUBBIN RIDGE LN

183  LAKEVIEW DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 183 LAKEVIEW DR

9  LAKE PINEHURST VILLAS RD PINEHURST NC 28374 9 LAKE PINEHURST VILLAS RD

48  HAMPSHIRE LN PINEHURST NC 28374 48 HAMPSHIRE LN

195  HUEY RD ROBBINS NC 27325 195 HUEY RD

152  WALKER ST TAYLORTOWN NC 27376 POST OFFICE BOX 4462

232  PALMER SLOAN RD SANFORD NC 27332 232 PALMER SLOAN RD

452  CHRISCO RD E SEAGROVE NC 27341 452 CHRISCO RD E

2648  FARM LIFE SCHOOL RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 2648 FARM LIFE SCHOOL RD

905 E INDIANA AVE SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 905 E INDIANA AVE

125  PLEASANT VIEW LN SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 676 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

165  FRYE RD PINEHURST NC 28374 165 FRYE RD

388  BALD CYPRESS DR WOODLAKE NC 28394 POST OFFICE BOX 1035

10832  NC 705 HWY EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 10832 NC 705 HWY

188  WALTER RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 POST OFFICE BOX 262

1710  EASTVIEW DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 1710 EASTVIEW DR

147  VANORE RD SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 3279 SEVEN LAKES WEST

147  VANORE RD SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 3279 SEVEN LAKES WEST

2205 N MAY ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 POST OFFICE BOX 2450

514 E NEW JERSEY AVE   #5217 SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 514 E NEW JERSEY AVE # 5217

215 E VIRGINIA ST ROBBINS NC 27325 215 E VIRGINIA ST

472  COLES MILL RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 472 COLES MILL RD

50  LIVE OAK LN PINEHURST NC 28374 50 LIVE OAK LN

242  ALLEN LN ABERDEEN NC 28315 242 ALLEN LN

108  RAY PLACE LN JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 108 RAY PLACE LN

792  MOUNT CARMEL RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 792 MOUNT CARMEL RD

16060  WILDLIFE LN WAGRAM NC 28396 16060 WILDLIFE LN

III 102  BARNES PT SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 3026 SEVEN LAKES WEST

50  LIVE OAK LN PINEHURST NC 28374 50 LIVE OAK LN

900  GEORGE P RD ROBBINS NC 27325 900 GEORGE P RD

JR 440  ETTA GROVE CT VASS NC 28394 POST OFFICE BOX 1336

403 E MAIN ST ABERDEEN NC 28315 403 E MAIN ST

200  MCGILL RD VASS NC 28394 200 MCGILL RD

1501  MOUNT WASHINGTON CIR PINEHURST NC 28374 1501 MOUNT WASHINGTON CIR

102  RIDGEFIELD CT SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 POST OFFICE BOX 467

300  BLAKE BLVD PINEHURST NC 28374 300 BLAKE BLVD

1117  PEACE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 1117 PEACE RD

25  WINDSONG PL WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 25 WINDSONG PL

126  PINE LAKE DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 126 PINE LAKE DR

403 E MAIN ST ABERDEEN NC 28315 403 E MAIN ST

1759  MIDLAND RD SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 858 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

25  DEACONS LODGE LN PINEHURST NC 28374 25 DEACONS LODGE LN

38  GOLDENROD DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 38 GOLDENROD DR

1017  DEVONSHIRE TRL ABERDEEN NC 28315 1017 DEVONSHIRE TRL

7  FOXFIRE BLVD   #109 FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 7 FOXFIRE BLVD # 109

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 4049169820 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28388 9106924209 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28388 9198965832 O

PINEHURST NC 28374 9104201080 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9107838595 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 3152727125 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 7576456090 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 6096058541 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9109756219 O

PINEHURST NC 28374 9107834522 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9108827643 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 3368793803 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9107836693 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9106927439 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106907671 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102359117 W

VASS NC 28394 W

EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 9106731383 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109472342 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9106956723 B

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106732946 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106732946 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28388 9106394602 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9106920242 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9109483013 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109473041 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102950630 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9109920471 W

JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 9106731419 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109482902 W

WAGRAM NC 28396 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106737876 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102950630 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9104643814 W

VASS NC 28394 9102157433 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9106036094 W

VASS NC 28394 9102457914 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102150773 W

WEST END NC 27376 9106731628 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9109443821 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109473249 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9109493948 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9109494675 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9102814882 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9106030700 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9109492640 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9107570074 W

FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 9106032647 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 42 GA Y 2/16/2021 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

UN M 19 NC Y 3/23/2021 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES OUT

NL F 42 HI Y 4/15/2021 |PDN| PINEDENE OUT

NL M 19 NC Y 5/17/2021 |PHB1| PINEHURST B1 9

UN F 19 NC Y 7/7/2021 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL M 46 WI Y 8/27/2021 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

UN F 65 OH Y 9/21/2021 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 39 NJ Y 11/5/2021 |PHB1| PINEHURST B1 9

HL F 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |RBN| ROBBINS OUT

NL M 19 NC Y 12/6/2021 |TLT| TAYLORTOWN 11

UN F 19 WV Y 3/17/2022 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 58 NC Y 5/5/1982 |WEM| WESTMOORE OUT

NL F 58 NC Y 10/4/1982 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

NL F 82 MI Y 9/24/1982 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

NL F 57 NC Y 10/24/1983 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 64 NC Y 2/25/1984 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

UN M 62 Y 12/31/2021 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL F 72 NC N 8/13/1984 |BEN| BENSALEM OUT

NL F 62 NC Y 10/2/1984 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL F 55 NY Y 6/7/1985 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 95 OC Y 10/7/1988 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 91 IL N 10/7/1988 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 73 NC Y 8/9/1989 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES OUT

NL F 87 PA Y 9/11/1990 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL M 66 NC Y 7/17/1991 |RBN| ROBBINS 3

NL F 68 NC Y 4/8/1980 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL M 90 MN Y 7/1/1992 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 51 FL Y 9/14/1992 |PBF| PINEBLUFF OUT

NL F 70 NC Y 7/15/1971 |WND| WEST END OUT

NL F 64 NC Y 10/5/1992 |BEN| BENSALEM OUT

NL U 72 Y 1/12/2022 |07| 07

NL M 68 IN Y 12/8/1994 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 83 NC Y 3/13/1995 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL M 90 NC Y 10/5/1971 |DHR| DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER OUT

NL M 64 NC Y 9/27/1978 |VSS| VASS 8

NL M 68 NY Y 10/5/1995 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 47 AL Y 11/20/1995 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL F 87 FL Y 4/3/1996 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 63 NC Y 10/11/1996 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 71 NY Y 11/5/1996 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 68 NC Y 1/17/1997 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL M 83 MI Y 5/7/1997 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 80 TN Y 12/29/1997 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 60 AL Y 10/10/1997 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 63 NC Y 10/22/1998 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD OUT

NL F 73 CA Y 1/6/1999 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 73 NJ Y 4/20/1999 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 80 CT Y 7/14/1999 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 84 WI Y 7/12/1999 |WND| WEST END 10
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YTD PC MASTER

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

TAYLORTOWN 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ROBBINS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 16A 16A 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

VASS 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

FOXFIRE 9 19D 19D 21
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YTD PC MASTER

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 1 BENSALEM 3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 3

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 1 BENSALEM 3

48 SHIL SPRINGHILL

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 8 RITTER 3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II
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YTD PC MASTER

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

11 TAYLORTOWN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 ROBBINS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 VASS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 FOXFIRE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |PDN| |PDN|

N 2003 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1980 |PDN| |PDN|

N 2003 |PHB1| |PHB1|

N 2003 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1976 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1957 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1983 |PHB1| |PHB1|

N 2003 |RBN| |RBN|

N 2003 |TLT| |TLT|

N 2003 |E| |E|

N 1964 |WEM| |WEM|

N 1964 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1940 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1965 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1958 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1960 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1950 |BEN| |BEN|

N 1960 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1967 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1927 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1931 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1949 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1935 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1956 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1954 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1932 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1971 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1952 |WND| |WND|

N 1958 |BEN| |BEN|

N 1950 |07| |07|

N 1954 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1939 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1932 |DHR| |DHR|

N 1958 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1954 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1975 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1935 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1959 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1951 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1954 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1939 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1942 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1962 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1959 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1949 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1949 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1942 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1938 |WND| |WND|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22296
22297
22298
22299
22300
22301
22302
22303
22304
22305
22306
22307
22308
22309
22310
22311
22312
22313
22314
22315
22316
22317
22318
22319
22320
22321
22322
22323
22324
22325
22326
22327
22328
22329
22330
22331
22332
22333
22334
22335
22336
22337
22338
22339
22340
22341
22342
22343
22344
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CZ45393 CZ000045393 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 72340 A ACTIVE AV

CZ47162 CZ000047162 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 74175 A ACTIVE AP

CZ47969 CZ000047969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 75006 A ACTIVE AP

CZ48190 CZ000048190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 75236 A ACTIVE AP

CZ48794 CZ000048794 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 75861 A ACTIVE AV

CZ49129 CZ000049129 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 76207 A ACTIVE AP

CZ49556 CZ000049556 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 144465 A ACTIVE AV

CZ49685 CZ000049685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 76768 A ACTIVE AV

CZ50907 CZ000050907 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170916 A ACTIVE AV

CZ51852 CZ000051852 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 78967 A ACTIVE AV

CZ51924 CZ000051924 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 79039 A ACTIVE AP

CZ55068 CZ000055068 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 82183 A ACTIVE AV

CZ55759 CZ000055759 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 82874 A ACTIVE AV

CZ56468 CZ000056468 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 63 MOORE 135439 A ACTIVE AV

CZ56469 CZ000056469 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 83584 A ACTIVE AV

CZ57854 CZ000057854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 84969 A ACTIVE AV

CZ58403 CZ000058403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 85518 A ACTIVE AP

CZ59694 CZ000059694 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 86809 A ACTIVE AV

CZ60481 CZ000060481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259521 A ACTIVE AP

CZ60539 CZ000060539 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 87654 A ACTIVE AV

CZ61120 CZ000061120 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 171786 A ACTIVE AV

CZ61214 CZ000061214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174948 A ACTIVE AV

CZ65663 CZ000065663 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 235066 A ACTIVE AN

CZ6677 CZ000006677 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 11340 A ACTIVE AP

CZ66804 CZ000066804 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 93919 A ACTIVE AP

CZ66950 CZ000066950 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 190310 A ACTIVE AV

CZ67318 CZ000067318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 94433 A ACTIVE AV

CZ68955 CZ000068955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 135251 A ACTIVE AP

CZ69618 CZ000069618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 96733 A ACTIVE AP

CZ70242 CZ000070242 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 60212 A ACTIVE AV

CZ71422 CZ000071422 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 98765 A ACTIVE AV

CZ74316 CZ000074316 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 153989 A ACTIVE AP

CZ74594 CZ000074594 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 102645 A ACTIVE AV

CZ75339 CZ000075339 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174992 A ACTIVE AV

CZ76197 CZ000076197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 70480 A ACTIVE AV

CZ77432 CZ000077432 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 106113 A ACTIVE AV

CZ77457 CZ000077457 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 106144 A ACTIVE A2

CZ77808 CZ000077808 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 106587 A ACTIVE AP

CZ77906 CZ000077906 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 106711 A ACTIVE AV

CZ77988 CZ000077988 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326830 A ACTIVE AP

CZ78036 CZ000078036 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 106872 A ACTIVE AP

CZ78519 CZ000078519 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 107480 A ACTIVE AV

CZ78797 CZ000078797 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 209541 A ACTIVE AV

CZ78887 CZ000078887 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 107916 A ACTIVE AP

CZ7918 CZ000007918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 14277 A ACTIVE AV

CZ79307 CZ000079307 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 108421 A ACTIVE AV

CZ80341 CZ000080341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 122908 A ACTIVE AV

CZ81224 CZ000081224 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 110788 A ACTIVE AP

CZ81843 CZ000081843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 111533 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22363
22364
22365
22366
22367
22368
22369
22370
22371
22372
22373
22374
22375
22376
22377
22378
22379
22380
22381
22382
22383
22384
22385
22386
22387
22388
22389
22390
22391
22392
22393
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VERIFIED JOHNSON JO ANN FOGLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEDERSEN JAMES M

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROE CLEMENT DUDLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROE KAMRON DORLAND

VERIFIED PATE JOYCE MCWHORTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKINS GWENDOLYN ANN

VERIFIED FOLEY SAMUEL GARFIELD

VERIFIED SAUNDERS GLENDA ALLEN

VERIFIED CHANDLER GARY RONALD

VERIFIED HOLDERBY BARBARA THIELE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JOHNSYE WHITE

VERIFIED KRENCICKI SHAUN JOSEPH

VERIFIED JONES LISA HUNT

VERIFIED STANLEY SHANNON KELLEY

VERIFIED ZSCHOCHE ROBERT CURTIS

VERIFIED LARSON JENNIFER ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ZACHARY ROBERT

VERIFIED CYPHERS-ERVIN LORI ARMEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSTIC TASHAWNTAYE KEITHA MARIE

VERIFIED DAVIS ASHLEY SHARON

VERIFIED BRENGLE TERESA DALE

VERIFIED CARLYLE JOSHUA AARON

UNVERIFIED NEW BLANKENSHIP JAMES DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE EDWARD HALES

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER BETTY JO

VERIFIED HAGA CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFIED SWIGART EDITH SCHROEDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVIN TIMOTHY ARCHIBALD

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVIN SHAUNA BATCHELOR

VERIFIED KRAEMER CHRISTOPHER DEAN

VERIFIED BAGGETT KYLE ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING DERESPINO SHANNON MAE

VERIFIED PARRY CARTER HUGH

VERIFIED LABER CHERYL ROY

VERIFIED BLACKMAN CATHERINE MARY

VERIFIED GUILBAULT MARK ANTHONY

CONFIRMATION PENDING MARSH CRYSTAL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LYON THOMAS BENJAMIN

VERIFIED PALMITER LAUREN CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING QUICK KENYA JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON CRYSTAL BURNS

VERIFIED COLLINS LISA BENNETT

VERIFIED FRANKLIN BROOKE DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLOTH DANIEL DRENNAN

VERIFIED MONTJOY CARL LEONARD

VERIFIED KELLER KRISTIN MICHELLE

VERIFIED MCBRIDE LASHINDA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING FUTRAL JOYCE CARLYLE

VERIFIED SMITH LINDA TERESA

L M N O P Q
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22363
22364
22365
22366
22367
22368
22369
22370
22371
22372
22373
22374
22375
22376
22377
22378
22379
22380
22381
22382
22383
22384
22385
22386
22387
22388
22389
22390
22391
22392
22393
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383  LAKEY SIDING RD ROBBINS NC 27325 383 LAKEY SIDING RD

107  EDINBURGH DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 107 EDINBURGH DR

185  SHORT RD PINEHURST NC 28374 185 SHORT RD

185  SHORT RD PINEHURST NC 28374 185 SHORT RD

114  FOX RUN CT SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 606 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

115  QUAIL HOLLOW DR PINEHURST NC 28374 115 QUAIL HOLLOW DR

II 201  HILL LN CARTHAGE NC 28327 201 HILL LN

215 E VIRGINIA ST ROBBINS NC 27325 215 E VIRGINIA ST

1443  ABBOTSFORD WAY CARY NC 27519 1443 ABBOTSFORD WAY

512  PENICK WOODS LN   #9202 SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 512 PENICK WOODS LN # 9202

70  HEARTHSTONE RD PINEHURST NC 28374 70 HEARTHSTONE RD

26  LA QUINTA LOOP PINEHURST NC 28374 26 LA QUINTA LOOP

310  PICKETT CIR VASS NC 28394 310 PICKETT CIR

118  RAVEN GLASS DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 118 RAVEN GLASS DR

40  SHADOW LN WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 40 SHADOW LN

633  CHUKAR CT WOODLAKE NC 28394 633 CHUKAR CT

2145  FOXFIRE RD   #6 FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 2145 FOXFIRE RD # 6

400 W DENNY AVE PINEBLUFF NC 28373 400 W DENNY AVE

2610  MCARTHUR LANDING CIR   #102 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 2610 MCARTHUR LANDING CIR # 102

860  BROWNS CHAPEL RD ROBBINS NC 27325 860 BROWNS CHAPEL RD

820 S MCNEILL ST CARTHAGE NC 28327 POST OFFICE BOX 248

670 N ASHE ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 670 N ASHE ST

835 S COX ST   #3 ASHEBORO NC 27203 835 S COX ST # 3

125  PLEASANT VIEW LN SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 676 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

1100  DEVONSHIRE TRL ABERDEEN NC 28315 1100 DEVONSHIRE TRL

1012  CHISHOLM RD   #4 RAMSEUR NC 27316 1012 CHISHOLM RD # 4

112  SUNSET WAY SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 1057 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

153  STARLAND LN SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 153 STARLAND LN

153  STARLAND LN SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 153 STARLAND LN

120  SPRING VALLEY DR RAEFORD NC 28376 120 SPRING VALLEY DR

125  LIGHTWATER DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 POST OFFICE BOX 1165

148  PLEASANT CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 148 PLEASANT CT

JR 25  DEACONS LODGE LN PINEHURST NC 28374 25 DEACONS LODGE LN

171  SUNSET DR ROBBINS NC 27325 171 SUNSET DR

109  YASMINE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 109 YASMINE DR

129  GLENDALE DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 129 GLENDALE DR

1205  US 15-501 HWY CARTHAGE NC 28327 1205 US 15-501 HWY

41  MARTIN DR   #A WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 41 MARTIN DR # A

600  STAGE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 600 STAGE RD

30140  EAST LAKE RD WAGRAM NC 28396 30140 EAST LAKE RD

1055  CURRIE MILL RD JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 1055 CURRIE MILL RD

1052  AIRPORT RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 1052 AIRPORT RD

941  LOW BRIDGE RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 941 LOW BRIDGE RD

40  THUNDERBIRD CIR PINEHURST NC 28374 40 THUNDERBIRD CIR

2916  NORTH MOORE RD ROBBINS NC 27325 POST OFFICE BOX 673

118  RACQUET LN PINEHURST NC 28374 118 RACQUET LN

24  PLANTATION DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 24 PLANTATION DR

107  ROCKINGHAM ST CARTHAGE NC 28327 107 ROCKINGHAM ST

700  MAGNOLIA DR   #23A ABERDEEN NC 28315 700 MAGNOLIA DR # 23A

R S T U V W
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22363
22364
22365
22366
22367
22368
22369
22370
22371
22372
22373
22374
22375
22376
22377
22378
22379
22380
22381
22382
22383
22384
22385
22386
22387
22388
22389
22390
22391
22392
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ROBBINS NC 27325 9104643615 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109862027 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102460896 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102460896 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106737827 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9106931852 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 3046737228 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9109483013 W

CARY NC 27519 9106397113 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9106391446 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9105284649 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9107243461 W

VASS NC 28394 9102355006 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9107836136 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9109494250 W

VASS NC 28394 W

FOXFIRE VILLAGE NC 27281 9106391021 W

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 9102815733 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105288666 B

ROBBINS NC 27325 3363014593 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109475888 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9107834591 U

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106737887 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9106384313 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9843443796 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9106336990 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106399137 W

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 9109860072 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9109862157 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9106919101 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107243334 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9103318384 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9106914860 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9103221598 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9106900836 W

WAGRAM NC 28396 9102582586 B

JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 9106386876 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9109492744 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9109861573 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9104283600 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102458069 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9107570488 B

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9106901773 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9107030662 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22363
22364
22365
22366
22367
22368
22369
22370
22371
22372
22373
22374
22375
22376
22377
22378
22379
22380
22381
22382
22383
22384
22385
22386
22387
22388
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22390
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22392
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NL F 56 DC Y 7/27/1999 |DHR| DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER OUT

NL M 47 PA Y 2/14/2000 |EWD| EASTWOOD OUT

NL M 58 Y 5/5/2000 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL F 53 TX Y 5/19/2000 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL F 78 SC N 8/14/2000 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 75 MO Y 9/11/2000 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 57 GA Y 12/22/2016 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL F 68 NC Y 10/5/2000 |RBN| ROBBINS 3

UN M 75 GA Y 1/24/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL F 86 DC Y 3/12/2001 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL F 56 NC Y 5/14/2001 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 51 CA Y 6/11/2002 |PHB1| PINEHURST B1 9

NL F 50 NC Y 8/14/2002 |VSS| VASS OUT

NL F 42 OH Y 10/12/2015 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD OUT

NL M 81 IA Y 10/9/2002 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL F 43 NC Y 4/23/2003 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL M 37 AZ Y 6/27/2003 |WND| WEST END 10

NL F 59 TX Y 12/12/2003 |PBF| PINEBLUFF 7

UN F 36 NY Y 3/2/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL F 37 NC Y 3/17/2004 |RBN| ROBBINS OUT

NL F 68 NC Y 8/4/2021 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

UN U 38 Y 3/15/2022 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN M 84 WV Y 4/4/2022 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL M 61 NC Y 4/8/1980 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 70 SC Y 1/25/2005 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 50 NC Y 12/4/2015 |RM| RAMSEUR 27

NL F 73 IL Y 3/10/2005 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 67 NC Y 10/1/2015 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

NL F 67 NC Y 12/29/2005 |WKWD| WEST KNOLLWOOD 6

NL M 57 TN Y 3/15/2017 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL M 34 NC Y 8/11/2006 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 34 Y 12/26/2018 |15| BYNUM

NL M 72 MI Y 8/27/2007 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL F 55 MA Y 3/16/2022 |RBN| ROBBINS OUT

NL F 44 NJ Y 8/22/2020 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL M 62 NY Y 4/3/2008 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL F 36 NC Y 4/22/2008 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

NL M 76 NJ Y 6/5/2008 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

UN F 33 NC Y 5/30/2008 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

UN F 52 CT Y 3/29/2022 |07| 07

NL F 39 NC Y 6/13/2008 |WND| WEST END OUT

NL F 57 NC Y 7/28/2008 |VSS| VASS OUT

NL F 37 NC Y 11/28/2018 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL M 82 GA Y 8/20/2008 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 76 NC Y 4/6/1968 |RBN| ROBBINS OUT

NL F 52 WI Y 9/8/2008 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL F 43 NC Y 8/17/2012 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL F 79 NC Y 10/29/2008 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL F 58 DC Y 11/4/2008 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22363
22364
22365
22366
22367
22368
22369
22370
22371
22372
22373
22374
22375
22376
22377
22378
22379
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NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ROBBINS 9 19D 19D 21

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FOXFIRE 9 19D 19D 21

PINEBLUFF 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

RAMSEUR 9 19B 19B 25

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 16A 16A 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 25

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22345
22346
22347
22348
22349
22350
22351
22352
22353
22354
22355
22356
22357
22358
22359
22360
22361
22362
22363
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22365
22366
22367
22368
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22370
22371
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22373
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78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 8 RITTER 3

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

70 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 SHIL SPRINGHILL

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 1

78 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

BB BC BD BE
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OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 ROBBINS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 FOXFIRE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 PINEBLUFF 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 RAMSEUR 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1966 |DHR| |DHR|

N 1975 |EWD| |EWD|

N 1964 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1969 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1944 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1947 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1965 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1954 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1947 |75| |75|

N 1936 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1966 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1971 |PHB1| |PHB1|

N 1972 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1980 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1941 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1979 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1985 |WND| |WND|

N 1963 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1986 |G2| |G2|

N 1985 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1954 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1984 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1938 |06| |06|

N 1961 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1952 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1972 |31| |31|

N 1949 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1955 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1955 |KWD| |KWD|

N 1965 |06| |06|

N 1988 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1988 |15| |15|

N 1950 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1967 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1978 |63| |63|

N 1960 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1986 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1946 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1989 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1970 |07| |07|

N 1983 |WND| |WND|

N 1965 |VSS| |VSS|

N 1985 |31| |31|

N 1940 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1946 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1970 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1979 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1943 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1964 |WAB| |WAB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CZ82808 CZ000082808 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 224119 A ACTIVE AV

CZ83069 CZ000083069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 113045 A ACTIVE AP

CZ83312 CZ000083312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 163117 A ACTIVE AV

CZ84198 CZ000084198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 71304 A ACTIVE AV

CZ84519 CZ000084519 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 114901 A ACTIVE AV

CZ84822 CZ000084822 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 63 MOORE 115306 A ACTIVE AV

CZ86589 CZ000086589 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 63 MOORE 173945 A ACTIVE AV

CZ87706 CZ000087706 REP DEM REP to DEM 63 MOORE 118951 A ACTIVE AV

CZ89068 CZ000089068 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 120704 A ACTIVE AV

CZ8988 CZ000008988 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 16944 A ACTIVE AV

CZ90540 CZ000090540 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 122627 A ACTIVE AV

CZ9159 CZ000009159 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 17330 A ACTIVE AP

CZ91625 CZ000091625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 175623 A ACTIVE AP

CZ9168 CZ000009168 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 17349 A ACTIVE AP

CZ91842 CZ000091842 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 124423 A ACTIVE AV

CZ92249 CZ000092249 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 124975 A ACTIVE AP

CZ93064 CZ000093064 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 126077 A ACTIVE AP

CZ94105 CZ000094105 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 127473 A ACTIVE AV

CZ9444 CZ000009444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 17984 A ACTIVE AV

CZ95637 CZ000095637 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 129517 A ACTIVE AV

CZ95938 CZ000095938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 129910 A ACTIVE AP

CZ96238 CZ000096238 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 130349 A ACTIVE AV

CZ96580 CZ000096580 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 75364 A ACTIVE A1

CZ96593 CZ000096593 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 130855 A ACTIVE AV

CZ96631 CZ000096631 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 130916 A ACTIVE AV

CZ96682 CZ000096682 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 130989 A ACTIVE AV

CZ97246 CZ000097246 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 131803 A ACTIVE AV

CZ97540 CZ000097540 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 132321 A ACTIVE AP

CZ97796 CZ000097796 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234175 A ACTIVE AV

CZ97809 CZ000097809 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 132693 A ACTIVE AV

CZ98215 CZ000098215 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 133295 A ACTIVE AP

CZ98243 CZ000098243 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 63 MOORE 133335 A ACTIVE AV

CZ99671 CZ000099671 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 911217 A ACTIVE AV

CZ99752 CZ000099752 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 135512 A ACTIVE AV

CZ99979 CZ000099979 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 135842 A ACTIVE AV

DA107116 DA000107116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166150872 A ACTIVE AP

DA125748 DA000125748 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940224 A ACTIVE AV

DB136935 DB000136935 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171235 A ACTIVE AV

DB150924 DB000150924 REP LIB REP to LIB 53 LEE 30055698 A ACTIVE AV

DB190047 DB000190047 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 126830 A ACTIVE AV

DB194947 DB000194947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170725 A ACTIVE AV

DB222319 DB000222319 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30037797 A ACTIVE AP

DB234540 DB000234540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30056153 A ACTIVE AP

DB25660 DB000025660 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261569 A ACTIVE AN

DB278243 DB000278243 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055339 A ACTIVE AV

DB314696 DB000314696 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166261832 A ACTIVE AN

DB326653 DB000326653 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171736 A ACTIVE AP

DB57270 DB000057270 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 173971 A ACTIVE AV

DC26118 DC000026118 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166259095 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED LINEBERRY JENNY CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING SEIGLER GLORIA JEAN

VERIFIED MINOTT JOHN RADCLIFFE

VERIFIED PRINCE LAQUANA ROLEISHA

VERIFIED GARNER CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED PLUMMER BRIAN ALLEN

VERIFIED FACER LARRY LOUIS

VERIFIED HENNIE VICTORIA MARY

VERIFIED LAMBLIN GRACE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RIGGIN ISABEL LOCKE

VERIFIED DOLGAN DENNIS ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS GORDON ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS SHAQUILLE DESEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS SARAH CLARK

VERIFIED MANN JEREMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR JOHN HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKWOOD MARGERITE

VERIFIED BRANCH MICHAEL LAMONT

VERIFIED SESSOMS ALAN DALE

VERIFIED BECK LAURA TEETER

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON ELLEN LEIGH

VERIFIED MCLEMORE KENT LEE

UNVERIFIED COUGHLIN BRUCE ANDREW

VERIFIED HARSHBARGER LEO BOYD

VERIFIED MORGAN JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED POULLIOT TRACY MARIE

VERIFIED THOMAS BRIAN WILLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAPOLITO LETHE CLAIRE

VERIFIED MCDANIEL MEGAN HONEYCUTT

VERIFIED JOHNSON KRISTI MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL JASON SCOTT

VERIFIED ADAMS TYSHAWN TYREE

VERIFIED COLLINS SAMANTHA JOY

VERIFIED WICKS JORDAN ROELLE

VERIFIED RUNYAN LOU ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY LILLIAN ADELE

VERIFIED JERNIGAN SAMUEL DAVID

VERIFIED LEDBETTER SARAH KEAGY

VERIFIED VINCENT ALEXANDER KENT

VERIFIED MELTZER LORI LEANN

VERIFIED RUSENKO RAYNA MARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING STINSON DAVID CHADWICK

VERIFICATION PENDING HILLS HANNIBAL ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED NEW TEETER EARLINE YOW

VERIFIED KERYESKI ARIN MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW LITTS DEVIN JESSE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDBETTER BARBARA

VERIFIED WILSON MARK STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS SHANEKQUA SHANQUALE
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994  GREENLEAF ACRES DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 994 GREENLEAF ACRES DR

109  WIMBLEDON DR PINEHURST NC 28374 109 WIMBLEDON DR

145  SHADY GROVE RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 145 SHADY GROVE RD

115  NORTHWOODS DR RAEFORD NC 28376 289 NATHAN RD

101  CABIN HILL WAY CARTHAGE NC 28327 101 CABIN HILL WAY

105  TOMAHAWK CT WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 105 TOMAHAWK CT

III 611  LONGLEAF RD   #A ABERDEEN NC 28315 611 LONGLEAF RD # A

202  BANBRIDGE DR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 6150 SEVEN LAKES WEST

185  RIDGEWOOD RD PINEHURST NC 28374 185 RIDGEWOOD RD

155  BLAKE BLVD   #218-D PINEHURST NC 28374 155 BLAKE BLVD # 218-D

715  DIAMONDHEAD DR S PINEHURST NC 28374 715 DIAMONDHEAD DR S

1230 E HEDGELAWN WAY SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 1230 E HEDGELAWN WAY

306  AUSTIN RIDGE CIR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 306 AUSTIN RIDGE CIR

1230 E HEDGELAWN WAY SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 1230 E HEDGELAWN WAY

1044  OLD RIVER RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 1044 OLD RIVER RD

185  CHEROKEE RD PINEHURST NC 28374 185 CHEROKEE RD

750 S GAINES ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 750 S GAINES ST

312  PROVIDENCE PL ABERDEEN NC 28315 312 PROVIDENCE PL

2933  RIVER RD ROBBINS NC 27325 2933 RIVER RD

35  SPRING LAKE DR PINEHURST NC 28374 35 SPRING LAKE DR

7  LAKE SHORE CT PINEHURST NC 28374 7 LAKE SHORE CT

601  LONGLEAF RD   #B ABERDEEN NC 28315 601 LONGLEAF RD # B

1000  CHASON RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 1000 CHASON RD

JR 130  AUTUMN RIDGE ABERDEEN NC 28315 130 AUTUMN RIDGE

59  GLASGOW DR PINEHURST NC 28374 59 GLASGOW DR

118  PINE LAKE DR WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 118 PINE LAKE DR

37  SCIOTO LN PINEHURST NC 28374 37 SCIOTO LN

46  THUNDERBIRD CIR PINEHURST NC 28374 46 THUNDERBIRD CIR

1233  BROOKLYN AVE EXT RAMSEUR NC 27316 1233 BROOKLYN AVE EXT

2275  LONGLEAF DR W PINEHURST NC 28374 2275 LONGLEAF DR W

111  CORNELIUS DR ROBBINS NC 27325 111 CORNELIUS DR

2205 E INDIANA AVE SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 2205 E INDIANA AVE

163  RYAN DR CAMERON NC 28326 163 RYAN DR

6  WHIRLA WAY PINEHURST NC 28374 6 WHIRLA WAY

157  SHENANDOAH RD E SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 1255 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

216  MELVIN PL FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 216 MELVIN PL

66  FALLING WATER RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 66 FALLING WATER RD

53  EDGEBROOK CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 53 EDGEBROOK CT

366  CARDINAL BAY SANFORD NC 27332 366 CARDINAL BAY

330  HORSE  N CARRIAGE LN CAMERON NC 28326 330 HORSE  N CARRIAGE LN

1071  PERDUE DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 1071 PERDUE DR

1911  LARKSPUR DR SANFORD NC 27330 1911 LARKSPUR DR

645  CHELSEA DR SANFORD NC 27332 645 CHELSEA DR

3109  FERNFIELD RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3109 FERNFIELD RD

330  LEES CHAPEL RD SANFORD NC 27330 330 LEES CHAPEL RD

2301  CUMBERLAND GAP DR   #203 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2301 CUMBERLAND GAP DR # 203

81525  ALEXANDER CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 81525 ALEXANDER

5520  NC 24-27 HWY CAMERON NC 28326 5520 NC 24-27 HWY

1446  THELBERT DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 1446 THELBERT DR
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ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9109868561 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9106038380 B

CARTHAGE NC 283279726 9103797915 B

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9102457607 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 9109492003 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9103910564 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106732794 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 7034245511 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9106922692 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 2165137779 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9109447341 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9103084873 B

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9109447341 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102950337 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 B

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9103156453 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 9109483331 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 6072795862 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 8154046312 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 7578026059 W

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 9104464183 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9166056384 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9109862122 W

WHISPERING PINES NC 28327 2182301356 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9104208100 B

PINEHURST NC 28374 8433404520 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 6313753225 W

ROBBINS NC 27325 6037850144 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9109442971 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9106390048 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 3145651797 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9104005291 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 2528858133 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9106223987 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27332 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 8454435853 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9842343121 U

CAMERON NC 28326 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 B
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UN F 53 NC Y 10/7/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 70 OH Y 7/14/2009 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 31 NJ Y 8/20/2020 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL F 31 Y 9/19/2020 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL M 42 NC Y 4/9/2010 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL M 51 CO Y 5/28/2010 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL M 29 VA Y 1/5/2022 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 81 OH Y 9/23/2011 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 28 NC Y 3/12/2012 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 95 NH Y 10/5/1968 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL M 68 OH Y 7/26/2012 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL M 82 NC Y 10/7/1974 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN OUT

NL M 28 NC Y 4/1/2022 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

NL F 77 NC Y 10/7/1974 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN OUT

NL M 42 Y 10/11/2012 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL M 70 MI Y 10/12/2012 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

UN F 63 NC Y 11/6/2012 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

NL M 65 NC Y 4/30/2013 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 66 NC Y 5/28/1976 |DHR| DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER OUT

NL F 37 NY Y 2/3/2014 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL F 62 NC Y 3/6/2014 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL M 56 OC Y 4/14/2014 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL M 52 IL Y 7/27/2021 |13| STONEWALL

NL U 65 MS Y 7/7/2014 |PHA2| PINEHURST A2 10

UN M 55 VA Y 7/14/2014 |PHA2| PINEHURST A2 9

NL F 33 MN Y 7/22/2014 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES 1

NL M 70 MA Y 10/2/2014 |PHB1| PINEHURST B1 9

NL F 79 NY Y 11/21/2014 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

UN F 26 NC Y 3/9/2022 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL F 37 NY Y 12/8/2014 |PHA1| PINEHURST A1 9

NL M 37 NH Y 3/10/2015 |RBN| ROBBINS 3

NL M 26 NC Y 3/16/2015 |PDN| PINEDENE OUT

NL F 26 NY Y 11/9/2018 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 40 MO Y 10/19/2015 |PHB2| PINEHURST B2 9

NL F 67 NC Y 11/20/2015 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 39 NC Y 10/14/2016 |CC519| CROSS CREEK 519 FAY

UN M 20 Y 1/10/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN F 41 Y 3/4/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL U 40 Y 2/23/2022 |C1| PRECINCT C1

NL F 43 WV Y 1/22/2013 |LTR| LITTLE RIVER OUT

NL F 47 Y 1/26/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 43 NC Y 10/14/2016 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

UN U 51 Y 3/29/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN F 76 Y 3/30/2022 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10 FAY

NL F 28 VA Y 1/7/2022 |B1| PRECINCT B1

NL M 24 NY Y 4/6/2022 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8

UN F 88 CA Y 1/28/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 67 MS Y 1/7/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL F 28 Y 2/17/2022 |CC13| CROSS CREEK 13 FAY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22394
22395
22396
22397
22398
22399
22400
22401
22402
22403
22404
22405
22406
22407
22408
22409
22410
22411
22412
22413
22414
22415
22416
22417
22418
22419
22420
22421
22422
22423
22424
22425
22426
22427
22428
22429
22430
22431
22432
22433
22434
22435
22436
22437
22438
22439
22440
22441
22442
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9 19B 19B 29

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

FOXFIRE 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

WHISPERING PINES 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 25

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

ROBBINS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12B 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 12A 12 19

9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12B 12 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22394
22395
22396
22397
22398
22399
22400
22401
22402
22403
22404
22405
22406
22407
22408
22409
22410
22411
22412
22413
22414
22415
22416
22417
22418
22419
22420
22421
22422
22423
22424
22425
22426
22427
22428
22429
22430
22431
22432
22433
22434
22435
22436
22437
22438
22439
22440
22441
22442
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78 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 8 RITTER 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 5 LITTLE RIVER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

51 2 COMMISSION 2 7 DEEP RIVER

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22394
22395
22396
22397
22398
22399
22400
22401
22402
22403
22404
22405
22406
22407
22408
22409
22410
22411
22412
22413
22414
22415
22416
22417
22418
22419
22420
22421
22422
22423
22424
22425
22426
22427
22428
22429
22430
22431
22432
22433
22434
22435
22436
22437
22438
22439
22440
22441
22442
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COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

8 FIRE #08

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
22394
22395
22396
22397
22398
22399
22400
22401
22402
22403
22404
22405
22406
22407
22408
22409
22410
22411
22412
22413
22414
22415
22416
22417
22418
22419
22420
22421
22422
22423
22424
22425
22426
22427
22428
22429
22430
22431
22432
22433
22434
22435
22436
22437
22438
22439
22440
22441
22442
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37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 FOXFIRE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 WHISPERING PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 ROBBINS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22394
22395
22396
22397
22398
22399
22400
22401
22402
22403
22404
22405
22406
22407
22408
22409
22410
22411
22412
22413
22414
22415
22416
22417
22418
22419
22420
22421
22422
22423
22424
22425
22426
22427
22428
22429
22430
22431
22432
22433
22434
22435
22436
22437
22438
22439
22440
22441
22442
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N 1969 |15| |15|

N 1952 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1991 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1991 |63| |63|

N 1980 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1971 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1993 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1941 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1994 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1927 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1954 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1940 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1994 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1945 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1980 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1952 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1959 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1957 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1956 |DHR| |DHR|

N 1985 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1960 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1966 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1970 |13| |13|

N 1957 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1967 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1989 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1952 |PHB1| |PHB1|

N 1943 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1996 |31| |31|

N 1985 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1985 |RBN| |RBN|

N 1996 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1996 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1982 |PHB2| |PHB2|

N 1955 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1983 |CC05| |CC05|

N 2002 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1981 |78| |78|

N 1982 |C| |C|

N 1979 |LTR| |LTR|

N 1975 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1979 |D| |D|

N 1971 |E| |E|

N 1946 |G10| |G10|

N 1994 |B| |B|

N 1998 |G8| |G8|

N 1934 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1955 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1994 |CC13| |CC13|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22394
22395
22396
22397
22398
22399
22400
22401
22402
22403
22404
22405
22406
22407
22408
22409
22410
22411
22412
22413
22414
22415
22416
22417
22418
22419
22420
22421
22422
22423
22424
22425
22426
22427
22428
22429
22430
22431
22432
22433
22434
22435
22436
22437
22438
22439
22440
22441
22442
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DD159454 DD000159454 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166135057 A ACTIVE AV

DD176166 DD000176166 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234001 A ACTIVE AV

DD176800 DD000176800 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233982 A ACTIVE AV

DD177197 DD000177197 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166261658 A ACTIVE AN

DD201839 DD000201839 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 158665 A ACTIVE AV

DD216008 DD000216008 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166258094 A ACTIVE AP

DD222832 DD000222832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261722 A ACTIVE AN

DD224866 DD000224866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233645 A ACTIVE AV

DD69672 DD000069672 REP DEM REP to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 326692 A ACTIVE AV

DE164395 DE000164395 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 19 CHATHAM 171356 A ACTIVE AV

DE203481 DE000203481 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171302 A ACTIVE AV

DE212387 DE000212387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 157640 A ACTIVE AV

DE215075 DE000215075 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 164373 A ACTIVE AV

DE230366 DE000230366 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055819 A ACTIVE AV

DE230775 DE000230775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170931 A ACTIVE AV

DE234457 DE000234457 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 146534 A ACTIVE AP

DE239637 DE000239637 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171091 A ACTIVE AV

DE241286 DE000241286 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 164370 A ACTIVE AV

DE241569 DE000241569 LIB REP LIB to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233791 A ACTIVE AV

DE250429 DE000250429 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171727 A ACTIVE AP

DE256340 DE000256340 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 147164 A ACTIVE AP

DE282684 DE000282684 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 133494 A ACTIVE AV

DE283192 DE000283192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055341 A ACTIVE AV

DE286180 DE000286180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170588 A ACTIVE AV

DE287861 DE000287861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171200 A ACTIVE AV

DE287971 DE000287971 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171648 A ACTIVE AP

DE297765 DE000297765 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171650 A ACTIVE AP

DE299259 DE000299259 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 150412 A ACTIVE AV

DE315927 DE000315927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170989 A ACTIVE AV

DE326330 DE000326330 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171454 A ACTIVE AV

DE333941 DE000333941 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170575 A ACTIVE AV

DE45613 DE000045613 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 19 CHATHAM 150618 A ACTIVE AP

DE77793 DE000077793 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 111934 A ACTIVE AP

DH3993 DH000003993 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233999 A ACTIVE AV

DH57225 DH000057225 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 63 MOORE 174182 A ACTIVE AV

DH62230 DH000062230 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166260150 A ACTIVE AP

DH74612 DH000074612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259131 A ACTIVE AP

DJ16602 DJ000016602 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233992 A ACTIVE AV

DL168043 DL000168043 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171771 A ACTIVE AP

DL192793 DL000192793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941179 A ACTIVE AV

DL226324 DL000226324 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056115 A ACTIVE AP

DL270474 DL000270474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 72634 A ACTIVE AV

DL278354 DL000278354 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174908 A ACTIVE AV

DL48889 DL000048889 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 201435 A ACTIVE AV

DN100578 DN000100578 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 132271 A ACTIVE A1

DN101829 DN000101829 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 133522 A ACTIVE AV

DN102973 DN000102973 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 189556 A ACTIVE AV

DN103803 DN000103803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 135496 A ACTIVE AV

DN104146 DN000104146 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 185690 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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VERIFIED MANNING CHARMONE ANTWONE

VERIFIED GRASOS MICHELLE

VERIFIED GRASOS PAUL

UNVERIFIED NEW HEELY JAMES NATHANIAL

VERIFIED ROCKWELL STEPHEN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SORENSEN LEAH MARIE ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW PUSEYGARDINER SYNIAH SIMONE

VERIFIED MEJIA GALO CATALAN

VERIFIED GARLAND ANGELA PATRICK

VERIFIED KAYYE GARY VICTOR

VERIFIED PORTER DARYL GEOFFREY

VERIFIED WOOD ANNA GRIFFITT

VERIFIED JONES TIMOTHY STEPHEN

VERIFIED BARNHART JOHN FRANCIS

VERIFIED GONZALES CECILIA MIREYA

VERIFICATION PENDING MACMILLAN THERESA MARIE

VERIFIED CURRIE JANET MARIE

VERIFIED JONES JULIANA HENAO

VERIFIED WHITAKER JAY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JONATHAN EMANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FLYNN TERRENCE JAMES

VERIFIED WICKER TAMARA THOMAS

VERIFIED JACKSON CAMERON DAVID ROWE

VERIFIED STIFELMAN SHAY DALTON

VERIFIED GRUBBS KIRK JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEINOUR ERIC ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING STEINOUR SHELBY MARIE

VERIFIED BAUERS SAMUEL HARRISON

VERIFIED ZIONTS ZACHARY DYLAN

VERIFIED BASSETT JOANNE

VERIFIED MOUKAS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDEVITT GARY DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEACH RICHARD F

VERIFIED JOHN LOREN BRUCE

VERIFIED MCLANE MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING VARNER BRITTANY MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON AHMAAD NICOLAS

VERIFIED ALFONZO FELIPE ARTURO

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK CHRISTINE SUSAN

VERIFIED MARSHALL NAIOMI MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FERGUSON JAMIE WILLIAMS

VERIFIED KING ASHLEY MARIKA MONEEK

VERIFIED BUNKER KIMBERLY HOPE

VERIFIED HAMBY PATRICIA COSTIN

UNVERIFIED ALLRED JEROMY SCOTT

VERIFIED AKINES JAMES LAWRENCE

VERIFIED STONE HARMONY MICHELLE

VERIFIED COOKE PAIGE COLTRANE

UNVERIFIED MARSH CHRISTOPHER TODD

L M N O P Q
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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5104  HAYDEN LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5104 HAYDEN LN

6563  BELLAWOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 6563 BELLAWOOD DR

6563  BELLAWOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 6563 BELLAWOOD DR

2058  ROGERS DR   #A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 2058 ROGERS DR # A

805  SUNSET DR CARTHAGE NC 28327 805 SUNSET DR

3410  WOODFORD CIR   #6 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3410 WOODFORD CIR # 6

241  CHLOE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 241 CHLOE DR

4691  ROUNDLEAF RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 4691 ROUNDLEAF RD

30564 N TURNPIKE RD WAGRAM NC 28396 30564 N TURNPIKE RD

1428  BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 1428 BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY

111  ELKTON GREEN CT CARY NC 27519 111 ELKTON GREEN CT

1660  PEPPERIDGE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1660 PEPPERIDGE RD

289  BONTERRA WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 289 BONTERRA WAY

127  COUNTRY EST DR SANFORD NC 27330 127 COUNTRY EST DR

72  ROMIE CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 72 ROMIE CT

3  CAROLINA MEADOWS VLG   #205 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 3 CAROLINA MEADOWS VLG # 205

755  ARROWHEAD LOOP PITTSBORO NC 27312 755 ARROWHEAD LOOP

289  BONTERRA WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 289 BONTERRA WAY

4336  MEADOWBROOK VIEW RD THOMASVILLE NC 27360 4336 MEADOWBROOK VIEW RD

68  RETREAT DR   #103 PITTSBORO NC 27312 68 RETREAT DR # 103

30012  VILLAGE PARK DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 30012 VILLAGE PARK DR

2855 W THIRD ST SILER CITY NC 27344 2855 W THIRD ST

6094  DUNES DR SANFORD NC 27332 6094 DUNES DR

2279  LYSTRA RD   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 2279 LYSTRA RD # A

108  WOODBEND CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 108 WOODBEND CT

470  MORGAN RIDGE WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 470 MORGAN RIDGE WAY

470  MORGAN RIDGE WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 470 MORGAN RIDGE WAY

66  MONARCH TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 66 MONARCH TRL

553  OAK IS CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 553 OAK IS

200  DURANT    #203 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 200 DURANT # 203

104  LYSTRA HILLS LN   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 104 LYSTRA HILLS LN # A

1417  BETASSO DR CARY NC 27519 1417 BETASSO DR

700  CAROLINA MEADOWS VLG   #338 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 700 CAROLINA MEADOWS VLG # 338

3737  TEAGUE FARM RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 PO BOX 516

384  LONGLEAF DR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 4193 SEVEN LAKES WEST

204  SPIVEY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 204 SPIVEY ST

310  GLEN CANYON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 310 GLEN CANYON DR

24  KINGSWAY RD   #C ASHEBORO NC 27203 24 KINGSWAY RD # C

85  HERNDON CREEK WAY CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 85 HERNDON CREEK WAY

180  BOULDER DR SANFORD NC 27332 180 BOULDER DR

204  TURNING LEAF WAY SANFORD NC 27332 204 TURNING LEAF WAY

198  HEARTWOOD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 198 HEARTWOOD DR

185  PECAN LN ABERDEEN NC 28315 185 PECAN LN

542  PINEWOOD RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 542 PINEWOOD RD

1502  OLD COX RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1502 OLD COX RD

4175  STEWART ST EXT SOPHIA NC 27350 4175 STEWART ST EXT

5409  CEDAR WOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 5409 CEDAR WOOD DR

102  FRIENDS LN ARCHDALE NC 27263 102 FRIENDS LN

2082  HENLEY CTRY RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 2082 HENLEY CTRY RD

R S T U V W
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9107455246 B

TRINITY NC 27370 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28301 B

RAMSEUR NC 27316 O

WAGRAM NC 28396 9103810277 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9198683358 W

CARY NC 27519 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9849994070 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 O

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 3364656966 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9192405252 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9199305666 W

SANFORD NC 27332 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9196300012 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9294440494 O

CARY NC 27519 9196723616 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9199297506 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 9102942324 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 B

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 2523419278 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9199686680 O

SANFORD NC 27332 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107057358 B

ABERDEEN NC 28315 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 50 NJ Y 5/12/2016 |G8A| CUMBERLAND 4-G8 FAY

UN F 40 OC Y 2/24/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 44 NY Y 2/18/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 40 Y 4/2/2022 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL M 31 NY Y 12/3/2019 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

UN F 31 Y 1/21/2022 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

UN F 20 Y 4/4/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

HL M 26 NC Y 1/31/2022 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL F 56 KY Y 3/16/2022 |07| 07

UN M 57 VA Y 3/3/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL U 60 Y 3/17/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN F 38 NC Y 10/8/2008 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

UN M 39 Y 10/1/2020 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN M 55 Y 3/10/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1

UN U 43 Y 2/10/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 94 IL Y 6/7/2017 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL U 59 Y 2/25/2022 |21| HADLEY

HL F 37 Y 10/1/2020 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL U 33 Y 2/10/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 33 NY Y 3/31/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

NL M 73 NY Y 8/3/2017 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 33 OC Y 8/11/2014 |85| WEST SILER CITY

NL M 31 TX Y 1/7/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL U 28 Y 1/11/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL U 39 Y 3/7/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL U 34 Y 3/22/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN F 34 Y 3/17/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 25 NC Y 6/5/2018 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN M 23 Y 2/15/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 68 Y 3/19/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 27 NY Y 1/12/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL M 76 MN Y 6/28/2018 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL M 96 NC Y 4/28/2008 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 65 OH Y 2/24/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN U 37 Y 1/25/2022 |WND| WEST END OUT

UN F 30 NC Y 3/14/2022 |CC17| CROSS CREEK 17 FAY

UN M 19 LA N 2/16/2022 |CC26| CROSS CREEK 26 FAY

HL M 41 Y 2/24/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL F 71 CA Y 4/5/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

HL F 40 NY Y 3/8/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL U 29 Y 3/25/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

NL F 21 NC Y 10/14/2020 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

NL F 30 Y 3/14/2022 |WAB| WEST ABERDEEN 4

NL F 69 Y 5/1/2017 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 39 NC Y 8/13/2004 |GR| GRANT

UN M 37 NC Y 9/14/2004 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 36 NC Y 9/28/2015 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN F 57 Y 10/6/2004 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 38 NC Y 10/3/2014 |DR| DEEP RIVER

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

9 19B 19B 25

9 16A 16A 24

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 19

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

ABERDEEN 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

70 5

70 5

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

78 5

48 SHIL SPRINGHILL

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

70 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

70 5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

78 5

78 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

70 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 3 COMMISSION 3 3 JONESBORO

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

ASHEBORO

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

ASHEBORO

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 ABERDEEN 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000096



YTD PC MASTER

N 1972 |G8| |G8|

N 1982 |28| |28|

N 1978 |28| |28|

N 1982 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1991 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1991 |CC26| |CC26|

N 2002 |G2| |G2|

N 1996 |31| |31|

N 1966 |07| |07|

N 1965 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1962 |75| |75|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1983 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1967 |D| |D|

N 1979 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1928 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1985 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1989 |28| |28|

N 1989 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1949 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1989 |85| |85|

N 1991 |E| |E|

N 1994 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1983 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1988 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1988 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1997 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1999 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1954 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1995 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1946 |75| |75|

N 1926 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1957 |14| |14|

N 1985 |WND| |WND|

N 1992 |CC17| |CC17|

N 2003 |CC26| |CC26|

N 1981 |07| |07|

N 1951 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1982 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1993 |E| |E|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 1992 |WAB| |WAB|

N 1953 |15| |15|

N 1983 |21| |21|

N 1985 |26| |26|

N 1986 |38| |38|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1984 |19| |19|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22443
22444
22445
22446
22447
22448
22449
22450
22451
22452
22453
22454
22455
22456
22457
22458
22459
22460
22461
22462
22463
22464
22465
22466
22467
22468
22469
22470
22471
22472
22473
22474
22475
22476
22477
22478
22479
22480
22481
22482
22483
22484
22485
22486
22487
22488
22489
22490
22491
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YTD PC MASTER

DN104674 DN000104674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234016 A ACTIVE AV

DN105096 DN000105096 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 189562 A ACTIVE AV

DN106008 DN000106008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 137701 A ACTIVE A1

DN106136 DN000106136 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234032 A ACTIVE AV

DN107610 DN000107610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 223198 A ACTIVE AV

DN108561 DN000108561 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 218520 A ACTIVE AV

DN108815 DN000108815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 140508 A ACTIVE AV

DN109352 DN000109352 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 141045 A ACTIVE AV

DN110275 DN000110275 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 141968 A ACTIVE AV

DN111626 DN000111626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 143412 A ACTIVE AV

DN111635 DN000111635 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 143422 A ACTIVE AV

DN111936 DN000111936 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233503 A ACTIVE AV

DN111994 DN000111994 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 143856 A ACTIVE AV

DN112878 DN000112878 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 198649 A ACTIVE AV

DN113167 DN000113167 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 145361 A ACTIVE AV

DN113682 DN000113682 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 219824 A ACTIVE A1

DN114675 DN000114675 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 147308 A ACTIVE AV

DN115016 DN000115016 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 147737 A ACTIVE AV

DN115210 DN000115210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 148002 A ACTIVE AV

DN115395 DN000115395 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 148247 A ACTIVE AV

DN115539 DN000115539 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 148432 A ACTIVE AV

DN115857 DN000115857 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174886 A ACTIVE AV

DN116082 DN000116082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 149156 A ACTIVE A1

DN116602 DN000116602 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 149860 A ACTIVE AV

DN116942 DN000116942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 150267 A ACTIVE A1

DN117199 DN000117199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 150607 A ACTIVE AV

DN119177 DN000119177 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 153164 A ACTIVE A1

DN119704 DN000119704 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 171564 A ACTIVE AV

DN119750 DN000119750 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 153868 A ACTIVE AV

DN120403 DN000120403 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 154685 A ACTIVE A1

DN121181 DN000121181 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 155709 A ACTIVE AV

DN122641 DN000122641 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234268 A ACTIVE AV

DN123285 DN000123285 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233818 A ACTIVE AV

DN124135 DN000124135 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 159487 A ACTIVE AV

DN124508 DN000124508 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 159960 A ACTIVE AV

DN124964 DN000124964 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 160535 A ACTIVE AV

DN125034 DN000125034 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 214840 A ACTIVE AV

DN125244 DN000125244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 160884 A ACTIVE AV

DN125285 DN000125285 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233449 A ACTIVE AV

DN125479 DN000125479 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 161194 A ACTIVE AV

DN127028 DN000127028 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 227723 A ACTIVE AV

DN128387 DN000128387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 165133 A ACTIVE AV

DN12881 DN000012881 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 21512 A ACTIVE A1

DN129115 DN000129115 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 166163 A ACTIVE A1

DN129149 DN000129149 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 166206 A ACTIVE AV

DN129307 DN000129307 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 207637 A ACTIVE A2

DN129456 DN000129456 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 166640 A ACTIVE AV

DN129905 DN000129905 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170541 A ACTIVE AV

DN130027 DN000130027 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233623 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22492
22493
22494
22495
22496
22497
22498
22499
22500
22501
22502
22503
22504
22505
22506
22507
22508
22509
22510
22511
22512
22513
22514
22515
22516
22517
22518
22519
22520
22521
22522
22523
22524
22525
22526
22527
22528
22529
22530
22531
22532
22533
22534
22535
22536
22537
22538
22539
22540
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOOVER KATIE MAE

VERIFIED STONE KYLE ROBERT

UNVERIFIED GRAVES JANE LORRETTE

VERIFIED THOMPSON STEPHANIE TUTTLE

VERIFIED TERRY JOSEPH RAY

VERIFIED MILLER DONALD RAYMOND

VERIFIED ESSICK NANCY HARRIS

VERIFIED MORRIS MIKEAL WAYNE

VERIFIED MEAD REBECCA-LEIGH HENDERSON SOUWEINE

VERIFIED AQUINO RUTH YASEN

VERIFIED MOSER SONYA CROSS

VERIFIED WHITAKER JASON HESTLE

VERIFIED MILLER MARK WILLIAM

VERIFIED HENDERSON MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED LAWSON KELLY JEAN

UNVERIFIED PHILLIPS GARRETT WESTLEY

VERIFIED GRAHAM MARY LORRAINE

VERIFIED REYNOLDS STEPHANIE NOEL

VERIFIED WAY JAMES COLON

VERIFIED MACON AMANDA DAWN

VERIFIED VROMAN VICTORIA MARIE

VERIFIED GILLILAND JUSTIN GREY

UNVERIFIED MAYNARD MILTON MERRILL

VERIFIED CHASE BRIAN ROGERS

UNVERIFIED BAGERT SCOTT W

VERIFIED PRATER LORENZO LAVEAL

UNVERIFIED SCHADT DANIEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CAUDILL DANIEL ALLEN

VERIFIED FISHER BRITTANY LEANNE

UNVERIFIED OWENS SHAWNEE LIISA

VERIFIED BROWER SARAH HALLEY

VERIFIED MCBRIDE JERRY LEE

VERIFIED SHEPHERD CINDY KAY

VERIFIED VARNER WILLIAM TODD

VERIFIED HILL TRACEY LYNN

VERIFIED COX DENNIS RAY

VERIFIED FRAZIER MISTY DAWN

VERIFIED HOGAN RAEFORD JEROME

VERIFIED ANDREWS WILLIAM BRADLEY

VERIFIED CANALES LEIDY DIANA

VERIFIED KENNEDY CHASITY MARIE

VERIFIED HODGIN RICHARD DEVANE

UNVERIFIED KITE RICHARD DAVID

UNVERIFIED ROBERTS BENJAMIN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED MOORE JOSHUA WAYNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING DEATON DEVANTE MARTREZ

VERIFIED KINCAID ZACHARY DOUGLAS

VERIFIED FOLEY PATRICK CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED EASON VICTORIA LYNN

L M N O P Q
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22513
22514
22515
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22519
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22523
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YTD PC MASTER

861  CAMELLIA LN RANDLEMAN NC 27317 861 CAMELLIA LN

5409  CEDAR WOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 5409 CEDAR WOOD DR

5577  US HWY 64  E  #9 RAMSEUR NC 27316 5577 US HWY 64 E # 9

2267  FORK CREEK MILL RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 2267 FORK CREEK MILL RD

III 720  WILLIAM AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 720 WILLIAM AVE

1522  RIVER RUN DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1522 RIVER RUN DR

4219  STEWART ST SOPHIA NC 27350 4219 STEWART ST

330  DANIEL PAUL DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 330 DANIEL PAUL DR

802  GREENMONT DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 802 GREENMONT DR

585 N MCCRARY ST ASHEBORO NC 27205 585 N MCCRARY ST

2209  DIXON ST RAMSEUR NC 27316 2209 DIXON ST

1921  SUNNY LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 1921 SUNNY LN

1357  OLD COX RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 PO BOX 3046

JR 4543  WALKER MILL RD SOPHIA NC 27350 4543 WALKER MILL RD

4147  PHEASANT RIDGE DR SOPHIA NC 27350 4147 PHEASANT RIDGE DR

600 W WAINMAN AVE   #D ASHEBORO NC 27203 600 W WAINMAN AVE # D

205  KINVIEW DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 205 KINVIEW DR

2540  LEO LN ASHEBORO NC 27203 2540 LEO LN

III 112  MOUNTAIN AVE RANDLEMAN NC 27317 112 MOUNTAIN AVE

585  FOXFIRE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 585 FOXFIRE RD

4570  NELSON PARK RD   #24 SOPHIA NC 27350 4570 NELSON PARK RD # 24

210  CHAPPELL RD EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 210 CHAPPELL RD

SR 402  ARMFIELD AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 402 ARMFIELD AVE

275 S STOUT ST RANDLEMAN NC 27317 275 S STOUT ST

3719  PEARL AVE SOPHIA NC 27350 3719 PEARL AVE

622  HOLLY ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 622 HOLLY ST

1360  MILES MOFFITT RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1360 MILES MOFFITT RD

1116  FULLER MILL RD N TRINITY NC 27370 1116 FULLER MILL RD N

2469  ROUTH RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 135 ARCADIA RD

1589  ROSE HILL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1589 ROSE HILL RD

3918  COUNTRY ESTATES DR FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 3918 COUNTRY ESTATES DR

1572  FOOTHILLS DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1572 FOOTHILLS DR

412 E STARMOUNT AVE LIBERTY NC 27298 412 E STARMOUNT AVE

2475  TOT HILL FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2475 TOT HILL FARM RD

5326  LASSITER MILL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 5326 LASSITER MILL RD

713  RUSSELL ST ASHEBORO NC 27205 713 RUSSELL ST

1931  WICKER LOVELL RD   #9 RANDLEMAN NC 27317 1931 WICKER LOVELL RD # 9

2651  LEO LN ASHEBORO NC 27203 2651 LEO LN

6605  LAKEWOOD CT TRINITY NC 27370 6605 LAKEWOOD CT

4111  BARRETT DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 4111 BARRETT DR

4459  FRIENDSHIP LN TRINITY NC 27370 4459 FRIENDSHIP LN

8430  ADAMS FARM RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 8430 ADAMS FARM RD

2356  BERKLEY LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 2356 BERKLEY LN

3483  NEW HOPE CHURCH RD   #10 ASHEBORO NC 27205 3483 NEW HOPE CHURCH RD # 10

3736  PIEDMONT ESTATES RD CLIMAX NC 27233 3736 PIEDMONT ESTATES RD

3855  MECHANIC RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3855 MECHANIC RD

257  EAST DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 3642 DAIRY BREEZE DR

18  DRIFTING LEAF DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 18 DRIFTING LEAF DR

7123  COURTNEY LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7123 COURTNEY LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 B

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 272043046 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 273177100 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

CLIMAX NC 27233 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 M

RANDLEMAN NC 273177450 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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22498
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22518
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22522
22523
22524
22525
22526
22527
22528
22529
22530
22531
22532
22533
22534
22535
22536
22537
22538
22539
22540

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000101



YTD PC MASTER

UN F 36 NC Y 2/25/2022 |RN| RANDLEMAN

NL M 39 WV Y 9/29/2015 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL F 39 CT Y 11/2/2004 |DR| DEEP RIVER 20

UN F 35 Y 2/26/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN M 53 NC Y 9/24/2020 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 55 NC Y 3/19/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 77 NY Y 8/4/2005 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL M 47 NC Y 8/29/2005 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 35 NC Y 12/20/2005 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

HL F 46 OC Y 5/19/2006 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

NL F 58 NC Y 6/6/2006 |RM| RAMSEUR 27

UN M 34 Y 1/20/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL M 63 DC Y 6/20/2006 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN M 34 NC Y 11/4/2016 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 40 NC Y 10/17/2006 |NM| NEW MARKET

UN M 36 NY Y 7/8/2020 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL F 40 NY Y 4/26/2007 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 35 NC Y 6/6/2007 |RN| RANDLEMAN 1

NL M 53 NC Y 7/3/2007 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN F 40 NC Y 7/27/2007 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN F 35 CA Y 8/9/2007 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL U 34 Y 3/10/2022 |BEN| BENSALEM OUT

UN M 60 NY Y 10/10/2007 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 45 NC Y 12/4/2007 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

NL M 58 LA Y 1/7/2008 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN M 48 OH Y 1/25/2008 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 32 NC Y 4/18/2008 |GR| GRANT

NL M 37 NC Y 1/24/2012 |TB| TABERNACLE

NL F 33 NC Y 4/30/2008 |RM| RAMSEUR

UN F 32 WA Y 7/17/2008 |GR| GRANT

UN F 36 NY Y 9/2/2008 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN M 54 NC Y 3/15/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 41 Y 2/13/2022 |LB| LIBERTY 25

UN M 35 NC Y 10/29/2008 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 58 MD Y 11/1/2008 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 49 IL Y 12/4/2008 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

UN F 32 NC Y 10/30/2019 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN M 31 NC Y 1/12/2009 |RN| RANDLEMAN 1

UN M 43 NC Y 1/13/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

HL F 31 NY Y 2/19/2009 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL U 41 Y 10/27/2020 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL M 69 NC Y 6/23/2010 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

UN M 73 VA Y 10/2/1972 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

UN M 42 NC Y 8/27/2010 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 42 NC Y 9/1/2010 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL M 30 NC Y 9/24/2018 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 30 NC Y 9/29/2010 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN M 30 Y 1/10/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 30 Y 1/28/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

FRANKLINVILLE 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

RAMSEUR 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 25

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 25

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

TRINITY T4 TRINITY  4 9 19B 19B 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 1

78 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 1 BENSALEM 3

70 1

70 5

70 5

70 1

78 1

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

54 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

78 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

70 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

3RD SCHOOL

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 FRANKLINVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 RAMSEUR 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22492
22493
22494
22495
22496
22497
22498
22499
22500
22501
22502
22503
22504
22505
22506
22507
22508
22509
22510
22511
22512
22513
22514
22515
22516
22517
22518
22519
22520
22521
22522
22523
22524
22525
22526
22527
22528
22529
22530
22531
22532
22533
22534
22535
22536
22537
22538
22539
22540

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000106



YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |32| |32|

N 1983 |38| |38|

N 1983 |20| |20|

N 1987 |34| |34|

N 1969 |07| |07|

N 1967 |40| |40|

N 1945 |26| |26|

N 1975 |01| |01|

N 1987 |12| |12|

N 1976 |12| |12|

N 1964 |31| |31|

N 1988 |11| |11|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1988 |26| |26|

N 1982 |26| |26|

N 1986 |08| |08|

N 1982 |02| |02|

N 1987 |33| |33|

N 1969 |33| |33|

N 1982 |20| |20|

N 1987 |26| |26|

N 1988 |BEN| |BEN|

N 1962 |07| |07|

N 1977 |33| |33|

N 1964 |38| |38|

N 1974 |07| |07|

N 1990 |21| |21|

N 1985 |36| |36|

N 1989 |31| |31|

N 1990 |21| |21|

N 1986 |20| |20|

N 1968 |15| |15|

N 1981 |23| |23|

N 1987 |16| |16|

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1990 |19| |19|

N 1991 |33| |33|

N 1979 |39| |39|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1981 |38| |38|

N 1953 |22| |22|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1980 |40| |40|

N 1980 |30| |30|

N 1992 |18| |18|

N 1992 |34| |34|

N 1992 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1992 |39| |39|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

DN130307 DN000130307 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 167905 A ACTIVE AV

DN130415 DN000130415 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 224757 A ACTIVE AV

DN130895 DN000130895 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 184409 A ACTIVE AV

DN131166 DN000131166 LIB REP LIB to REP 76 RANDOLPH 168981 A ACTIVE A1

DN131958 DN000131958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 170052 A ACTIVE AV

DN132425 DN000132425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234151 A ACTIVE AV

DN133229 DN000133229 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 171779 A ACTIVE AV

DN133426 DN000133426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 172087 A ACTIVE AV

DN134232 DN000134232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 173079 A ACTIVE AV

DN135202 DN000135202 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233448 A ACTIVE AV

DN136741 DN000136741 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 176658 A ACTIVE A1

DN136802 DN000136802 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 176745 A ACTIVE AV

DN137233 DN000137233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 177334 A ACTIVE AV

DN137320 DN000137320 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233517 A ACTIVE AV

DN137491 DN000137491 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 177671 A ACTIVE AV

DN138338 DN000138338 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171605 A ACTIVE AP

DN139270 DN000139270 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 180161 A ACTIVE AV

DN139440 DN000139440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 180406 A ACTIVE A1

DN139630 DN000139630 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 180692 A ACTIVE AV

DN139958 DN000139958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 181117 A ACTIVE AV

DN141475 DN000141475 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 183287 A ACTIVE AV

DN141654 DN000141654 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 183466 A ACTIVE A1

DN141756 DN000141756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 183569 A ACTIVE AV

DN142130 DN000142130 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 184190 A ACTIVE AV

DN142136 DN000142136 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 184197 A ACTIVE A1

DN142344 DN000142344 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 184559 A ACTIVE AV

DN142349 DN000142349 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 210634 A ACTIVE AV

DN142840 DN000142840 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 185373 A ACTIVE AV

DN143148 DN000143148 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 185902 A ACTIVE AV

DN143249 DN000143249 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 186145 A ACTIVE AV

DN143283 DN000143283 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 186193 A ACTIVE AV

DN144771 DN000144771 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 188476 A ACTIVE AV

DN144855 DN000144855 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 188606 A ACTIVE A1

DN144861 DN000144861 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 188613 A ACTIVE A1

DN144907 DN000144907 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 188678 A ACTIVE AV

DN145458 DN000145458 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 224514 A ACTIVE AV

DN145855 DN000145855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233891 A ACTIVE AV

DN145866 DN000145866 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 190250 A ACTIVE AV

DN145994 DN000145994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234220 A ACTIVE AV

DN146145 DN000146145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 190740 A ACTIVE A1

DN146887 DN000146887 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 191920 A ACTIVE AV

DN146984 DN000146984 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 192070 A ACTIVE AV

DN14707 DN000014707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 25090 A ACTIVE A1

DN147154 DN000147154 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 192336 A ACTIVE AV

DN147937 DN000147937 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 193594 A ACTIVE AV

DN148108 DN000148108 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 193832 A ACTIVE A1

DN149248 DN000149248 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 195675 A ACTIVE AV

DN149809 DN000149809 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 196554 A ACTIVE A1

DN149994 DN000149994 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 196805 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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VERIFIED RICHARDSON CAITLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BOWMAN-HOYT SAMANTHA DAWN

VERIFIED HUNT-MIGOLEY VICTORIA MADISON

UNVERIFIED COX ANITA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED ANDREWS JESSICA LACHELE

VERIFIED ZEPEDA CESAR HUMBERTO

VERIFIED DANIELS JEFFREY LIONEL

VERIFIED OLIVARES JULIO CESAR

VERIFIED HUNT KATELYN HUFFMAN

UNVERIFIED SMITH EDWARD WAYNE

VERIFIED MCKEE JESSICA RENEE

VERIFIED YATES ELLERY COURTLYN

VERIFIED KING ELIZABETH ASHLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON KAITLYN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LESTER APRIL DANIELLE

VERIFIED HENSON CHRISTOPHER HEATH

UNVERIFIED SEPHES CHELSEA BRIANNA

VERIFIED FREEMAN JUSTIN ALAN

VERIFIED SAENZ BLANCA ESTELA

VERIFIED SHACKELFORD CARLY DENISE

UNVERIFIED ALJETS ZACHARY DALE

VERIFIED ALVAREZ ROBERTO LEE

VERIFIED GARNER PAIGE EMILEE

UNVERIFIED QUEEN QUENTIN CHARLES

VERIFIED AVILES MAIRA YEIMI

VERIFIED BENNETT INDYA SHERWOOD

VERIFIED ZUBAIR MOHAMMAD

VERIFIED MOSLEY HOPE SKIPPER

VERIFIED STOUT DALTON OWEN

VERIFIED WITKOVSKY ANGELA LIL

VERIFIED CAPOTE CAROLINA

UNVERIFIED SABATINO ANN MARIE

UNVERIFIED SABATINO ROBERT

VERIFIED SPIVEY AMBER LYNN

VERIFIED GRAVES SHANNON RAMSEY

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ MARISOL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOWELL KAITLYN NICOLE

VERIFIED MORALES PATTY CAROLINE

UNVERIFIED MUNOZ MICHELLE

VERIFIED WELCH DAVID DEWAYNE

VERIFIED PUGH JASON STEVEN

UNVERIFIED MCCASKILL WILLIAM NEIL

VERIFIED JORDAN ROBIN NICHOLE

VERIFIED CAMACHO BRYAN

UNVERIFIED MILLS KYLE BAILEY

VERIFIED LE MY QUYNH

UNVERIFIED VALENZUELA VICTORIA

VERIFIED GROSS JOSHUA RYAN

L M N O P Q
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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5851  WADDELLS FERRY RD EXT SEAGROVE NC 27341 5851 WADDELLS FERRY RD EXT

1229  BROOKDALE DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1229 BROOKDALE DR

1237  OLD NC HWY 49 ASHEBORO NC 27205 1237 OLD NC HWY 49

7364  STALEY COVE TRL STALEY NC 27355 5559 WHITES CHAPEL RD

723  OLD LIBERTY RD   #B ASHEBORO NC 27203 723 OLD LIBERTY RD # B

405  FARMER RD   #3G ASHEBORO NC 27203 405 FARMER RD # 3G

5814  LITTLE BEANE STORE RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 5814 LITTLE BEANE STORE RD

II 3834  JILL DR TRINITY NC 27370 3834 JILL DR

JR 1240  OLD LIBERTY RD   #5 ASHEBORO NC 27203 1240 OLD LIBERTY RD # 5

5138  CARAWAY MTN RD SOPHIA NC 27350 5138 CARAWAY MTN RD

3207  PISGAH COVERED BRG RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3207 PISGAH COVERED BRG RD

6660  BENNETT RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 6660 BENNETT RD

2651  LEO LN ASHEBORO NC 27203 2651 LEO LN

108  CLOVERDALE CT   #E ARCHDALE NC 27263 108 CLOVERDALE CT # E

111 N STOUT ST RANDLEMAN NC 27317 111 N STOUT ST

6840  OLD US 421  N STALEY NC 27355 PO BOX 3444

454  MORNING GLORY RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 454 MORNING GLORY RD

615 S MCCRARY ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 615 S MCCRARY ST

3245  BECKERDITE RD SOPHIA NC 27350 3245 BECKERDITE RD

858  LEE ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 858 LEE ST

912  KENMORE ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 912 KENMORE ST

402  ANDREW HUNTER RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 402 ANDREW HUNTER RD

209  KINVIEW DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 209 KINVIEW DR

116 W PRITCHARD ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 116 W PRITCHARD ST

3522  ENFIELD DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 3522 ENFIELD DR

223  VISTA PKY ASHEBORO NC 27205 223 VISTA PKY

511  BOOKER T WOMBLE RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 511 BOOKER T WOMBLE RD

305  FREEDOM DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 305 FREEDOM DR

401  PLAYGROUND RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 401 PLAYGROUND RD

6616  MAPLE LEAF CT TRINITY NC 27370 6616 MAPLE LEAF CT

653  LOGAN LN LIBERTY NC 27298 653 LOGAN LN

1703  PEPPERIDGE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1703 PEPPERIDGE RD

1328  CHICKADEE CIR ASHEBORO NC 27203 1328 CHICKADEE CIR

1328  CHICKADEE CIR ASHEBORO NC 27203 1328 CHICKADEE CIR

130  LAMBERT DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 130 LAMBERT DR

3661  KEMP MILL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3661 KEMP MILL RD

2230 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #31D ASHEBORO NC 27203 2230 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 31D

4048  NEW SALEM RD CLIMAX NC 27233 4048 NEW SALEM RD

1034  MT OLIVET CHURCH RD LIBERTY NC 27298 1034 MT OLIVET CHURCH RD

665  KENNEDY CTRY DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 665 KENNEDY CTRY DR

6899  FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD TRINITY NC 27370 6899 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

6224  WHITES CHAPEL RD STALEY NC 27355 6224 WHITES CHAPEL RD

801  SALEM CT ASHEBORO NC 27205 801 SALEM CT

108  CHESAPEAKE LN ARCHDALE NC 27263 108 CHESAPEAKE LN

817  POWHATAN AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 817 POWHATAN AVE

610 S PARK ST   #B4 ASHEBORO NC 27203 610 S PARK ST # B4

1008  BYRON LN ARCHDALE NC 27263 1008 BYRON LN

516  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR   #C ASHEBORO NC 27203 516 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR # C

5243  FRYE ST TRINITY NC 27370 5243 FRYE ST

R S T U V W
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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YTD PC MASTER

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

STALEY NC 273558170 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

SEAGROVE NC 27341 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 272043444 B

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

CLIMAX NC 27233 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

STALEY NC 27355 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 A

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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UN F 30 NC Y 2/3/2011 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN F 32 NC Y 10/9/2020 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

UN F 29 NC Y 5/5/2014 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 33 Y 6/2/2011 |ST| STALEY 37

NL M 32 NC Y 9/12/2011 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 29 NC Y 3/7/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

HL M 28 NC Y 2/10/2012 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL M 33 NC Y 3/2/2012 |TR| TRINITY

HL M 31 CA Y 4/17/2012 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 29 Y 1/13/2022 |BC| BACK CREEK

UN M 30 NC Y 10/8/2012 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 41 KY Y 10/8/2012 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN F 31 NC Y 10/12/2012 |RN| RANDLEMAN 1

NL F 28 NC Y 1/21/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 28 NC Y 10/12/2012 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN F 31 NC Y 3/18/2022 |3| ALBRIGHT

UN M 34 NC Y 3/4/2013 |RN| RANDLEMAN

UN F 28 PA Y 4/1/2013 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 29 NC Y 5/3/2013 |BC| BACK CREEK

HL F 49 OC Y 6/17/2013 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 26 NC Y 4/16/2014 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL M 26 ND Y 4/30/2014 |NM| NEW MARKET

HL F 29 CA Y 5/20/2014 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL U 26 Y 2/21/2019 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN M 73 OC Y 9/11/2014 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL F 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 26 NC Y 11/17/2014 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL F 59 OC Y 11/7/2014 |LB| LIBERTY 25

HL F 25 NC Y 7/10/2015 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

UN F 81 NY Y 7/22/2015 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN M 85 NY Y 7/22/2015 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN F 31 NC Y 7/27/2015 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

UN F 40 NC Y 10/8/2020 |GR| GRANT

UN F 25 NC Y 2/17/2022 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 25 NC Y 12/1/2015 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 25 NC Y 3/11/2022 |ST| STALEY

HL F 26 CA Y 1/8/2016 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL M 30 NC Y 3/11/2016 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 48 NC Y 2/24/2016 |ST| STALEY

NL M 73 NC Y 3/5/1970 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL F 36 NC Y 3/16/2016 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

HL M 24 CA Y 6/1/2016 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 27 CA Y 6/23/2016 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL F 26 OC Y 9/21/2016 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

HL F 34 TX Y 10/10/2016 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL M 29 NC Y 10/14/2016 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

STALEY 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A3 ARCHDALE  3 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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78 5

70 1

78 5

54 5

70 1

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

54 5

70 1

70 1

70 1

70 1

78 5

70 1

78 5

54 5

70 1

70 5

54 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

4TH SCHOOL

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 STALEY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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N 1992 |14| |14|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1989 |35| |35|

N 1990 |10| |10|

N 1993 |08| |08|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1989 |37| |37|

N 1991 |10| |10|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1992 |15| |15|

N 1981 |14| |14|

N 1991 |33| |33|

N 1994 |01| |01|

N 1994 |33| |33|

N 1991 |3| |3|

N 1988 |32| |32|

N 1994 |07| |07|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1996 |06| |06|

N 1996 |20| |20|

N 1996 |02| |02|

N 1996 |08| |08|

N 1996 |26| |26|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1996 |33| |33|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1996 |01| |01|

N 1996 |38| |38|

N 1963 |23| |23|

N 1997 |04| |04|

N 1941 |05| |05|

N 1937 |05| |05|

N 1991 |11| |11|

N 1982 |21| |21|

N 1997 |10| |10|

N 1997 |29| |29|

N 1997 |35| |35|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1992 |37| |37|

N 1974 |35| |35|

N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1986 |03| |03|

N 1998 |07| |07|

N 1995 |07| |07|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1988 |05| |05|

N 1993 |01| |01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22541
22542
22543
22544
22545
22546
22547
22548
22549
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564
22565
22566
22567
22568
22569
22570
22571
22572
22573
22574
22575
22576
22577
22578
22579
22580
22581
22582
22583
22584
22585
22586
22587
22588
22589
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DN150689 DN000150689 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234931 A ACTIVE AN

DN150704 DN000150704 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 197934 A ACTIVE AV

DN150794 DN000150794 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 198068 A ACTIVE AV

DN151034 DN000151034 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 198490 A ACTIVE AV

DN151130 DN000151130 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 169421 A ACTIVE AV

DN151376 DN000151376 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 199028 A ACTIVE AV

DN151499 DN000151499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 199235 A ACTIVE AV

DN151658 DN000151658 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 199450 A ACTIVE AV

DN151695 DN000151695 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 199507 A ACTIVE AV

DN151732 DN000151732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 199569 A ACTIVE AV

DN151874 DN000151874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 199784 A ACTIVE A2

DN152615 DN000152615 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 201039 A ACTIVE AV

DN153076 DN000153076 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 169501 A ACTIVE AV

DN153109 DN000153109 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 201809 A ACTIVE AV

DN153297 DN000153297 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 202105 A ACTIVE AV

DN153540 DN000153540 LIB REP LIB to REP 76 RANDOLPH 202479 A ACTIVE A1

DN153577 DN000153577 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 202541 A ACTIVE AV

DN153787 DN000153787 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 202851 A ACTIVE AV

DN154139 DN000154139 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 203478 A ACTIVE AV

DN154293 DN000154293 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 203704 A ACTIVE AV

DN154559 DN000154559 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 204151 A ACTIVE AV

DN154834 DN000154834 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 204602 A ACTIVE AV

DN155020 DN000155020 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 204802 A ACTIVE AV

DN155024 DN000155024 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 204806 A ACTIVE A1

DN155491 DN000155491 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 205352 A ACTIVE AV

DN155599 DN000155599 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 205518 A ACTIVE A1

DN155656 DN000155656 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 205609 A ACTIVE AV

DN156526 DN000156526 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 207110 A ACTIVE AV

DN156693 DN000156693 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 207443 A ACTIVE AV

DN156850 DN000156850 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 207738 A ACTIVE AV

DN156882 DN000156882 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 207805 A ACTIVE AV

DN157047 DN000157047 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 208121 A ACTIVE AV

DN157071 DN000157071 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 208159 A ACTIVE AV

DN157911 DN000157911 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 209752 A ACTIVE AV

DN157956 DN000157956 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 209821 A ACTIVE AV

DN157973 DN000157973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 209850 A ACTIVE AV

DN158092 DN000158092 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 210077 A ACTIVE A1

DN158170 DN000158170 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 210218 A ACTIVE AV

DN158252 DN000158252 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 210403 A ACTIVE A1

DN158287 DN000158287 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 210475 A ACTIVE AV

DN158657 DN000158657 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 211135 A ACTIVE A1

DN159025 DN000159025 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 211784 A ACTIVE AV

DN159652 DN000159652 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 212870 A ACTIVE AV

DN159685 DN000159685 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 212929 A ACTIVE A1

DN159759 DN000159759 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 213053 A ACTIVE AV

DN159843 DN000159843 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 213197 A ACTIVE A1

DN160515 DN000160515 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 214287 A ACTIVE AV

DN160677 DN000160677 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 214563 A ACTIVE AV

DN160848 DN000160848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 214765 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW STONE HANS BLANE

VERIFIED GARRETT AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED FERRELL JENNIFER DAWN

VERIFIED SMITH LUCILLE LYNN

VERIFIED BOGGS ROBERT BRADLEY WILLIAM

VERIFIED KEARNS AMANDA LEE

VERIFIED MCLEOD AMANDA HILL

VERIFIED TOMAS CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED LOPEZ-BEIZA ALEXIS

VERIFIED LOCKLEAR MARIAH JUANITA NICOLE

CONFIRMATION PENDING BEESON MARIE HINSHAW

VERIFIED SPIVEY HALEY BRIANNA

VERIFIED HAGA REBECCA ANNE

VERIFIED TROGDON CHRISTIAN AARON

VERIFIED YATES AMANDA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED ALDRIDGE BRYSON TY

VERIFIED DEL HOYO ROMERO ROBERTO

VERIFIED CHRISCOE JESSICA ANNE

VERIFIED ROBERTS CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFIED STALEY TREVOR LEE

VERIFIED SCHUYLER NICHOLAS ROBERT

VERIFIED CRANFORD AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED SMITH HUNTER RYAN

UNVERIFIED SHACKLETON ZACHARY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED ABONZA GALARZA YONATAN

UNVERIFIED MARTINEZ MICHAEL LEE

VERIFIED HOLDER CODY DWAYNE

VERIFIED COLE ABIGAIL JEAN

VERIFIED SOUTHARD COURTNEY MARIE

VERIFIED GOINS JOSEPH LEE

VERIFIED WILMOTH MARTIN ARTHUR

VERIFIED DALKE BRICE LEE

VERIFIED RHINEHART JONATHAN

VERIFIED MENJIVAR NICHOLAS RYAN

VERIFIED MACHADO JAFET BLADIMIR

VERIFIED SUAREZ-ILAGOR JENNY

UNVERIFIED LOWE JEREMY KYLE

VERIFIED GREENE JENNIFER LEIGH

UNVERIFIED KRPEJS ZACHARY ERIC

VERIFIED CALIXTRO WILLIAM REBOLLAR

UNVERIFIED HARTLEY TYLER WAYNE

VERIFIED WALTON NICHOLAS JACOB

VERIFIED PHILLIPS KYMBERLE SHEA

UNVERIFIED CRATER LILLY DAWN

VERIFIED ALSHAYEF ABOBAKR ABDO HAMOOD

UNVERIFIED AMES CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS

VERIFIED TUTTLE MACKENZIE NICOLE

VERIFIED SHINAULT TYLER BRYCE

VERIFIED WHEELER MADALYN GRACE GWEN

L M N O P Q
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

1364  SALISBURY ST RAMSEUR NC 27316 1364 SALISBURY ST

246 W SWANNANOA AVE LIBERTY NC 27298 PO BOX 1436

2280 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #111 ASHEBORO NC 27203 2280 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 111

7654  RIVERSIDE RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 7654 RIVERSIDE RD

147  NEEDHAM GROVE RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 147 NEEDHAM GROVE RD

4087  BROWN OAKS RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4087 BROWN OAKS RD

2449  RAMSEUR JULIAN RD LIBERTY NC 27298 1160 WHITES MEMORIAL RD

8361  US HWY 220 BUS  N RANDLEMAN NC 27317 8361 US HWY 220 BUS N

2629 S FAYETTEVILLE ST ASHEBORO NC 27205 2629 S FAYETTEVILLE ST

514  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR   #B ASHEBORO NC 27203 514 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR # B

1011  BREEZEWAY CT ASHEBORO NC 27203 1011 BREEZEWAY CT

1198  THOROUGHBRED RD   #3 ASHEBORO NC 27205 1198 THOROUGHBRED RD # 3

107  HALL LN BENNETT NC 27208 589 PETE THOMAS RD

128  CAROLINA AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 128 CAROLINA AVE

4245  WEDGEWOOD TER TRINITY NC 27370 4245 WEDGEWOOD TER

6244  MARTHA DR DENTON NC 27239 6244 MARTHA DR

312  PINEVIEW ST   #B ASHEBORO NC 27203 312 PINEVIEW ST # B

5846  ERECT RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 5846 ERECT RD

2680  HOPEWELL FRIENDS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2680 HOPEWELL FRIENDS RD

2401  TAYLOR CT RAMSEUR NC 27316 2401 TAYLOR CT

1349  SPANISH DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1349 SPANISH DR

1  RIVER POINTE DR   #1D RANDLEMAN NC 27317 1 RIVER POINTE DR # 1D

2948  WOODLAND TRL ASHEBORO NC 27203 2948 WOODLAND TRL

209  WATERS EDGE DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 209 WATERS EDGE DR

1821  MANORVIEW RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1821 MANORVIEW RD

377  FOXFIRE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 377 FOXFIRE RD

2340  NAOMI RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 2340 NAOMI RD

1036  REDWOOD DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1036 REDWOOD DR

1971  TOT HILL FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1971 TOT HILL FARM RD

10411 S MAIN ST   #D ARCHDALE NC 27263 10411 S MAIN ST # D

SR 3974  WOODCREST ST TRINITY NC 27370 1204 CC CAMP RD

2738  SHAW ST ASHEBORO NC 27205 2738 SHAW ST

2777  WHITES MEMORIAL RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 2777 WHITES MEMORIAL RD

133 E ACADEMY ST   #7 ASHEBORO NC 27203 133 E ACADEMY ST # 7

4706  OLD LEXINGTON RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 4706 OLD LEXINGTON RD

4763  HUNTINGWOOD RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 4763 HUNTINGWOOD RD

5118  JORDAN VALLEY RD   #77 TRINITY NC 27370 5118 JORDAN VALLEY RD # 77

161 S CHURCH ST   #103 ASHEBORO NC 27203 161 S CHURCH ST # 103

332  KINGSFIELD FOREST DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 332 KINGSFIELD FOREST DR

1812  DENNIS ST ASHEBORO NC 27205 321 ALEXANDER CT

4143  ROY FARLOW RD TRINITY NC 27370 PO BOX 144

500  ANDREW HUNTER RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 500 ANDREW HUNTER RD

5136  CAIN CT TRINITY NC 27370 5136 CAIN CT

104  REDBUD LN RANDLEMAN NC 27317 104 REDBUD LN

1819 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #5D ASHEBORO NC 27203 1819 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 5D

2921  PISGAH CHURCH RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2921 PISGAH CHURCH RD

5718  SURRIE TRL PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5718 SURRIE TRL

1862  LOCUST GROVE DR FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 1862 LOCUST GROVE DR

1819  ROCKY LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 1819 ROCKY LN

R S T U V W
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

LIBERTY NC 272981436 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 3368795436 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 3369645728 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 3368473377 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 272488400 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 O

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

ASHEBORO NC 27203 I

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 A

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ELKIN NC 286218363 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

RAMSEUR NC 27316 O

TRINITY NC 27370 O

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 272050862 O

TRINITY NC 273700144 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 58 NC Y 3/24/2022 |RM| RAMSEUR 27

UN F 29 NC Y 10/28/2016 |LB| LIBERTY 25

UN F 43 NC Y 10/28/2016 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

NL F 56 NC Y 11/3/2016 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN M 27 FL Y 1/24/2021 |WEM| WESTMOORE OUT

UN F 37 IN Y 11/4/2016 |RN| RANDLEMAN

UN F 42 Y 11/8/2016 |RM| RAMSEUR

HL M 27 CA Y 12/9/2016 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

HL M 26 NC Y 10/26/2016 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN F 24 MD Y 11/7/2016 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN F 24 NC Y 11/28/2016 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 23 NC Y 4/20/2017 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 29 Y 1/30/2021 |DHR| DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER OUT

UN M 23 NC Y 4/26/2017 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL F 42 VA Y 8/1/2017 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 23 NC Y 8/30/2017 |SW| SOUTHWEST

HL M 26 NC Y 9/6/2017 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 36 NC Y 9/22/2017 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN M 23 NC Y 10/16/2017 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 23 NC Y 9/25/2017 |RM| RAMSEUR 27

UN M 35 OH Y 1/25/2018 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 22 NC Y 8/22/2017 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN M 22 NC Y 2/24/2017 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL M 22 VA Y 7/5/2017 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN M 23 NC Y 3/23/2018 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 22 NC Y 4/6/2018 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN M 28 NC Y 4/12/2018 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 22 NC Y 8/21/2018 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 23 NC Y 9/11/2018 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 58 NC Y 9/28/2018 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN M 51 Y 10/2/2018 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 23 NC Y 10/10/2018 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 23 IN Y 10/11/2018 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN M 22 NC Y 12/17/2018 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN M 24 NJ Y 12/21/2018 |BC| BACK CREEK

HL F 22 NC Y 10/3/2017 |RM| RAMSEUR 27

NL M 21 WV Y 11/2/2018 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN F 43 NC Y 1/24/2019 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN M 21 NC Y 9/11/2017 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

HL M 21 NC Y 7/12/2018 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

UN M 21 NC Y 10/2/2017 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN M 24 NC Y 5/9/2019 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN F 43 NC Y 7/18/2019 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL F 21 NC Y 8/10/2018 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

UN M 33 OC Y 7/26/2019 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN M 58 VA Y 8/8/2019 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 22 NC Y 9/30/2019 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL M 21 NC Y 10/23/2018 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 21 MA Y 6/26/2017 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

RAMSEUR 9 19B 19B 25

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

RAMSEUR 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A4 ARCHDALE 4 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

RAMSEUR 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

78 5

54 5

70 5

78 5

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 10 SHEFFIELD 3

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 1

70 1

70 1

78 5

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 8 RITTER 3

70 1

70 5

78 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

BB BC BD BE
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

27 RAMSEUR 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 RAMSEUR 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

27 RAMSEUR 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000126



YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |31| |31|

N 1993 |23| |23|

N 1979 |10| |10|

N 1966 |14| |14|

N 1995 |WEM| |WEM|

N 1985 |32| |32|

N 1980 |31| |31|

N 1995 |22| |22|

N 1996 |11| |11|

N 1998 |05| |05|

N 1998 |07| |07|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 1993 |DHR| |DHR|

N 1999 |08| |08|

N 1980 |39| |39|

N 1999 |18| |18|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1986 |14| |14|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 1999 |31| |31|

N 1987 |15| |15|

N 2000 |33| |33|

N 2000 |20| |20|

N 2000 |03| |03|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 2000 |20| |20|

N 1994 |29| |29|

N 2000 |15| |15|

N 1999 |15| |15|

N 1964 |03| |03|

N 1971 |39| |39|

N 1999 |16| |16|

N 1999 |19| |19|

N 2000 |06| |06|

N 1998 |13| |13|

N 2000 |31| |31|

N 2001 |38| |38|

N 1979 |08| |08|

N 2001 |01| |01|

N 2001 |11| |11|

N 2001 |38| |38|

N 1998 |20| |20|

N 1979 |37| |37|

N 2001 |32| |32|

N 1989 |09| |09|

N 1964 |40| |40|

N 2000 |29| |29|

N 2001 |29| |29|

N 2001 |04| |04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22590
22591
22592
22593
22594
22595
22596
22597
22598
22599
22600
22601
22602
22603
22604
22605
22606
22607
22608
22609
22610
22611
22612
22613
22614
22615
22616
22617
22618
22619
22620
22621
22622
22623
22624
22625
22626
22627
22628
22629
22630
22631
22632
22633
22634
22635
22636
22637
22638
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YTD PC MASTER

DN160854 DN000160854 REP LIB REP to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 214771 A ACTIVE AV

DN160855 DN000160855 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 214772 A ACTIVE A1

DN160893 DN000160893 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 214825 A ACTIVE AV

DN161038 DN000161038 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 214988 A ACTIVE AV

DN161083 DN000161083 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 215051 A ACTIVE AV

DN161663 DN000161663 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 216038 A ACTIVE AV

DN162582 DN000162582 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 217105 A ACTIVE AV

DN162961 DN000162961 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 217819 A ACTIVE AV

DN163499 DN000163499 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 218823 A ACTIVE A1

DN163726 DN000163726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 219258 A ACTIVE A1

DN163962 DN000163962 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 219711 A ACTIVE A1

DN164238 DN000164238 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 220239 A ACTIVE A1

DN164553 DN000164553 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 220879 A ACTIVE AV

DN164954 DN000164954 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 221633 A ACTIVE AV

DN165084 DN000165084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 221899 A ACTIVE AV

DN165328 DN000165328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 222349 A ACTIVE AV

DN165786 DN000165786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 223155 A ACTIVE AV

DN165962 DN000165962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170786 A ACTIVE AV

DN166286 DN000166286 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 224036 A ACTIVE A1

DN16789 DN000016789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 29221 A ACTIVE A1

DN168155 DN000168155 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 227458 A ACTIVE AV

DN168573 DN000168573 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 228145 A ACTIVE AV

DN168705 DN000168705 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 228395 A ACTIVE AV

DN168890 DN000168890 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 228748 A ACTIVE A1

DN168901 DN000168901 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 228764 A ACTIVE AV

DN169100 DN000169100 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 229100 A ACTIVE AV

DN169357 DN000169357 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233635 A ACTIVE AV

DN169365 DN000169365 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 229536 A ACTIVE AV

DN169865 DN000169865 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 230328 A ACTIVE AV

DN169866 DN000169866 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 230329 A ACTIVE AV

DN170144 DN000170144 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 230818 A ACTIVE AV

DN170197 DN000170197 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 230898 A ACTIVE AV

DN170204 DN000170204 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 230913 A ACTIVE AV

DN170268 DN000170268 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 231011 A ACTIVE A1

DN170535 DN000170535 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 231383 A ACTIVE AV

DN170537 DN000170537 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 231385 A ACTIVE AV

DN170730 DN000170730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 231674 A ACTIVE AV

DN170833 DN000170833 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 231868 A ACTIVE AV

DN171091 DN000171091 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 232415 A ACTIVE A1

DN171308 DN000171308 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 232771 A ACTIVE AV

DN171439 DN000171439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 232989 A ACTIVE AV

DN171442 DN000171442 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 232992 A ACTIVE AV

DN171480 DN000171480 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233058 A ACTIVE AV

DN171536 DN000171536 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233152 A ACTIVE AV

DN17730 DN000017730 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 31093 A ACTIVE AV

DN19663 DN000019663 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 34910 A ACTIVE AV

DN2067 DN000002067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 61 A ACTIVE AV

DN21128 DN000021128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 37898 A ACTIVE AV

DN21131 DN000021131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 37902 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PEUGH LOGAN NEAL

UNVERIFIED SHINGLER MADISON BROOKE

VERIFIED ALLEN TYLER CAMERON

VERIFIED SMITH BRODIE COLE

VERIFIED RANZOLI YADIRA

VERIFIED KEYE LINDSEY DANIELLE

VERIFIED HOPKINS DAKOTA RAY

VERIFIED NORFLEET CHANDLER ADAM

UNVERIFIED LAIRES CARLOS DANIEL

UNVERIFIED VENTO KASEY MARIA

UNVERIFIED POWERS SUSAN SHOEMAKER

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON MARK EDWARDS

VERIFIED SLAPPE KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFIED HOLMES TREVOR AARON

VERIFIED ALATORRE AGUILAR JOSE ARTURO

VERIFIED DECARLO CRAIG JAMES

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ-LUNA VIRGINIA

VERIFIED CRUZ MARIA DE JESUS

UNVERIFIED BROWN JAMES ERWIN

UNVERIFIED WARNER DELIAH PERKINS

VERIFIED BENOIST CORY MOORE

VERIFIED BOWMAN KAYLA KATHLEEN

VERIFIED MEYER HANNAH MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED HOPKINS JERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED MCDANIEL JOSEPH BROCK

VERIFIED JOHNSTON VICTORIA JANE HYNES

VERIFIED JONES CASSANDRA ANN

VERIFIED HAMLETT CAYDEN LEE

VERIFIED COLBY JOSEPH JUDE

VERIFIED COLBY STEFFINEY JENNIFER

VERIFIED FONTES BRANDON MATHIAS

VERIFIED LEWIS MAURICE GERALD

VERIFIED WILBURN ELIJAH BEAU

UNVERIFIED BLIND JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED ULLOA PONCE NICOLE

VERIFIED MCDONALD MARIAN GRACE

VERIFIED ORTEGA HERNANDEZ KEVIN

VERIFIED SUTTON MARIANGELICA

UNVERIFIED BUHR SIERRA GRACE

VERIFIED WHEATLEY DYLAN ALLEN

VERIFIED CASTILLO LEUDY ALEXA

VERIFIED TURNER CONNIE MARIE

VERIFIED AMELL DANIEL JAMES

VERIFIED OLZER NICHOLAS ALEXANDER THOMAS

VERIFIED RICH EUGENE

VERIFIED SPELL DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED ADAMS JUDY GAYLE

VERIFIED UPCHURCH JUDITH BROWN

VERIFIED UPCHURCH ROBERT DOUGLAS

L M N O P Q
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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YTD PC MASTER

1872  BERRY LN PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 1872 BERRY LN

5892  QUAKER DR PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 5892 QUAKER DR

5024  HOPEWELL CHURCH RD TRINITY NC 27370 55 IDYLWOOD DR

2718  NC HWY 49  N RAMSEUR NC 27316 2718 NC HWY 49 N

5096  WAYNICK MEADOW RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 5096 WAYNICK MEADOW RD

2981  CREEKRIDGE DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 2981 CREEKRIDGE DR

6733  ERIK DR TRINITY NC 27370 6733 ERIK DR

604  WORTHVILLE RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 604 WORTHVILLE RD

5119  ELMWOOD ST TRINITY NC 27370 5119 ELMWOOD ST

412  SAUNDERS DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 412 SAUNDERS DR

717  EDEN TER   #D ARCHDALE NC 27263 717 EDEN TER # D

418  GREEN VALLEY RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 418 GREEN VALLEY RD

9167  ERECT RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 9167 ERECT RD

762  OLD CASTLE DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 762 OLD CASTLE DR

154  DUBLIN SQUARE RD   #J ASHEBORO NC 27203 154 DUBLIN SQUARE RD # J

6253  WILLARD RD STALEY NC 27355 381 WENDY OAK RD

1014  OAKDALE ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 1014 OAKDALE ST

2641  ALSTON BRIDGE RD SILER CITY NC 27344 2641 ALSTON BRIDGE RD

941  SAWYERSVILLE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 941 SAWYERSVILLE RD

1217  NORTHSIDE TER ASHEBORO NC 27203 1217 NORTHSIDE TER

1402  BROWERS CHAPEL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1402 BROWERS CHAPEL RD

890  BROOKLYN AVE EXT RAMSEUR NC 27316 P O BOX 1163

4669  HOOVER HILL RD TRINITY NC 27370 4669 HOOVER HILL RD

JR 5675  OLD THOMASVILLE RD   #49 ARCHDALE NC 27263 5675 OLD THOMASVILLE RD # 49

4751  RIVEROAKS DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4751 RIVEROAKS DR

325  SPRINGWOOD RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 325 SPRINGWOOD RD

302  CIRCLE DR   #7 ARCHDALE NC 27263 419 BILL LOHR RD

2733  NC HWY 42  S ASHEBORO NC 27205 2733 NC HWY 42 S

2506  STALEYS FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2506 STALEYS FARM RD

2506  STALEYS FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2506 STALEYS FARM RD

1304  SOUTHMONT DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1304 SOUTHMONT DR

1589  FINCHLEY CT ASHEBORO NC 27203 1589 FINCHLEY CT

7343  REDDY FOXX LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 7343 REDDY FOXX LN

1961  SCOTTON RD STALEY NC 27355 1961 SCOTTON RD

2433  WOODFIELD CT SOPHIA NC 27350 2433 WOODFIELD CT

5294  TRINITY BLVD TRINITY NC 27370 5294 TRINITY BLVD

5288  SHADY HOLLOW RD STALEY NC 27355 5288 SHADY HOLLOW RD

1249  ETON AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 1249 ETON AVE

315  ELLIOTT BROWN TRL FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 315 ELLIOTT BROWN TRL

2681  LEO LN ASHEBORO NC 27203 2681 LEO LN

1819 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #6F ASHEBORO NC 27203 1819 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 6F

776 W MAIN ST FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 776 W MAIN ST

3437  GRANGE HALL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3437 GRANGE HALL RD

1578  GOPHER WOODS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1578 GOPHER WOODS RD

3841  RICHFIELDS RD SOPHIA NC 27350 3841 RICHFIELDS RD

3831  CREEKVIEW DR TRINITY NC 27370 3831 CREEKVIEW DR

8109  ADAMS FARM RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 8109 ADAMS FARM RD

322  GREGG ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 322 GREGG ST

322  GREGG ST ARCHDALE NC 27263 322 GREGG ST

R S T U V W
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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YTD PC MASTER

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

UNIT 4 CULLOWHEE NC 287232429 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 B

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

REIDSVILLE NC 273208592 U

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

SILER CITY NC 27344 O

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

LEXINGTON NC 272926735 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 M

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

STALEY NC 27355 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

STALEY NC 27355 O

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 O

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 21 CO Y 3/28/2017 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 21 NC Y 3/13/2017 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL M 21 NC Y 5/17/2017 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 21 NC Y 8/25/2017 |ST| STALEY

HL F 35 Y 10/18/2019 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 25 NC Y 1/21/2020 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 21 NC Y 2/11/2020 |RN| RANDLEMAN

UN M 53 Y 4/24/2020 |TR| TRINITY 41

HL F 22 TX Y 6/5/2020 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 70 Y 7/6/2020 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 60 NC Y 7/27/2020 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN F 47 Y 8/18/2020 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN M 27 Y 9/3/2020 |RN| RANDLEMAN 1

HL M 78 OC Y 9/8/2020 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

UN U 36 Y 9/16/2020 |ST| STALEY

HL F 20 NC Y 9/24/2020 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

HL F 33 Y 2/1/2022 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY

UN M 49 NC Y 10/6/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 67 NC Y 2/14/1979 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 29 SC Y 10/29/2020 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN F 20 NC Y 12/22/2020 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL F 19 NC Y 1/14/2021 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL M 51 NC Y 2/12/2021 |TR| TRINITY

UN M 19 NC Y 2/14/2021 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 67 CA Y 3/12/2021 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

UN U 31 Y 1/30/2022 |TR| TRINITY 41

UN M 19 NC Y 4/14/2021 |GR| GRANT

UN M 48 NY Y 6/9/2021 |GR| GRANT

UN F 46 NY Y 6/9/2021 |GR| GRANT

NL M 36 ND Y 7/10/2021 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL M 28 NC Y 7/14/2021 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL M 19 NC Y 7/16/2021 |TR| TRINITY

NL M 28 WV Y 7/22/2021 |ST| STALEY

HL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |BC| BACK CREEK

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |TR| TRINITY 41

HL M 19 NC Y 8/24/2021 |ST| STALEY

HL F 49 PR Y 9/9/2021 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST

UN F 30 OK Y 10/20/2021 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN M 19 NC Y 11/21/2021 |RN| RANDLEMAN 1

HL F 19 NY Y 12/8/2021 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN U 55 N 12/8/2021 |DR| DEEP RIVER 20

UN M 42 WI Y 12/14/2021 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 19 NC Y 12/21/2021 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 74 NC Y 7/19/1976 |BC| BACK CREEK

NL M 73 NC Y 7/16/1976 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 64 NC Y 2/21/1976 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

NL F 78 NC Y 3/23/1968 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 80 NC Y 3/23/1968 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T1 TRINITY  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

FRANKLINVILLE 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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78 5

78 5

70 5

54 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 1

54 5

70 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

78 5

70 1

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

70 1

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

70 1

70 5

54 5

70 5

70 5

54 5

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 1

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

5TH SCHOOL

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 FRANKLINVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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N 2001 |29| |29|

N 2001 |29| |29|

N 2001 |39| |39|

N 2001 |35| |35|

N 1987 |18| |18|

N 2002 |16| |16|

N 1997 |39| |39|

N 2001 |32| |32|

N 1969 |37| |37|

N 2000 |10| |10|

N 1952 |01| |01|

N 1962 |04| |04|

N 1975 |14| |14|

N 1995 |32| |32|

N 1944 |06| |06|

N 1986 |35| |35|

N 2002 |06| |06|

N 1989 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1955 |08| |08|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 2002 |31| |31|

N 2003 |38| |38|

N 1971 |28| |28|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 1955 |11| |11|

N 1991 |28| |28|

N 2003 |21| |21|

N 1974 |21| |21|

N 1976 |21| |21|

N 1986 |11| |11|

N 1994 |05| |05|

N 2003 |39| |39|

N 1994 |35| |35|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 2003 |37| |37|

N 2003 |35| |35|

N 1973 |05| |05|

N 1992 |20| |20|

N 2003 |33| |33|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 1967 |20| |20|

N 1980 |18| |18|

N 2003 |16| |16|

N 1948 |13| |13|

N 1949 |26| |26|

N 1958 |22| |22|

N 1944 |02| |02|

N 1942 |02| |02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22639
22640
22641
22642
22643
22644
22645
22646
22647
22648
22649
22650
22651
22652
22653
22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662
22663
22664
22665
22666
22667
22668
22669
22670
22671
22672
22673
22674
22675
22676
22677
22678
22679
22680
22681
22682
22683
22684
22685
22686
22687
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DN23248 DN000023248 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 42210 A ACTIVE AV

DN23352 DN000023352 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 42439 A ACTIVE AV

DN2361 DN000002361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 632 A ACTIVE A1

DN2370 DN000002370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 649 A ACTIVE A1

DN2381 DN000002381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 667 A ACTIVE A1

DN23820 DN000023820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 43352 A ACTIVE A1

DN24813 DN000024813 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 45415 A ACTIVE A1

DN25020 DN000025020 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 45830 A ACTIVE AV

DN25021 DN000025021 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 45831 A ACTIVE AV

DN2526 DN000002526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 971 A ACTIVE AV

DN2533 DN000002533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 985 A ACTIVE AV

DN25788 DN000025788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 47376 A ACTIVE AV

DN27823 DN000027823 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 51634 A ACTIVE A1

DN27837 DN000027837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 51663 A ACTIVE AV

DN27919 DN000027919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 51802 A ACTIVE AV

DN28157 DN000028157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 52452 A ACTIVE A1

DN28835 DN000028835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 53885 A ACTIVE AV

DN30263 DN000030263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 56492 A ACTIVE AV

DN30785 DN000030785 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 57364 A ACTIVE AV

DN3155 DN000003155 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 2200 A ACTIVE AV

DN3195 DN000003195 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 2294 A ACTIVE AV

DN3277 DN000003277 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 2454 A ACTIVE AV

DN34135 DN000034135 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 63279 A ACTIVE A1

DN35371 DN000035371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 203729 A ACTIVE AV

DN35829 DN000035829 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 65685 A ACTIVE AV

DN36197 DN000036197 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 66138 A ACTIVE AV

DN36285 DN000036285 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 66252 A ACTIVE AV

DN38628 DN000038628 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 69104 A ACTIVE AV

DN39309 DN000039309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 69926 A ACTIVE AV

DN39671 DN000039671 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 70390 A ACTIVE AV

DN39750 DN000039750 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 70487 A ACTIVE AV

DN40008 DN000040008 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 70804 A ACTIVE A1

DN40046 DN000040046 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 70852 A ACTIVE AV

DN41458 DN000041458 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 72403 A ACTIVE AV

DN43117 DN000043117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 74143 A ACTIVE AV

DN43118 DN000043118 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 74144 A ACTIVE AV

DN44531 DN000044531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 75638 A ACTIVE AV

DN45242 DN000045242 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 76379 A ACTIVE AV

DN45630 DN000045630 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 76785 A ACTIVE AV

DN48853 DN000048853 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 80086 A ACTIVE AV

DN48958 DN000048958 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 80194 A ACTIVE AV

DN49259 DN000049259 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 80495 A ACTIVE A1

DN50016 DN000050016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 81257 A ACTIVE A1

DN50525 DN000050525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 81771 A ACTIVE AV

DN52519 DN000052519 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 83783 A ACTIVE A1

DN53342 DN000053342 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 188671 A ACTIVE AV

DN53673 DN000053673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 84948 A ACTIVE AV

DN55765 DN000055765 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 87054 A ACTIVE AV

DN56458 DN000056458 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 87751 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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VERIFIED LUCK LEIGH MCNAULTY

VERIFIED YOW MARY LUNSFORD

UNVERIFIED ALLRED JOHN DAVID

UNVERIFIED ALLRED KATHERINE KETHLEY

UNVERIFIED ALLRED LONNIE MONROE

UNVERIFIED WICKER CONNIE BUNTING

UNVERIFIED CRAVEN MARK REYNOLDS

VERIFIED DAVIS JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFIED DAVIS WANDA YORK

VERIFIED ANDREWS MELODIE ELLIOTT

VERIFIED ANDREWS STEVEN JOSEPH

VERIFIED ROUTH CHERYL HENRY

UNVERIFIED HARRINGTON BARRY JOE

VERIFIED NANCE TONY MICHAEL

VERIFIED NANCE SANDRA HYLER

UNVERIFIED WICKER JOHN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED HUGHES NANCY RUSSELL

VERIFIED HELMS DOUGLAS HALL

VERIFIED BAKER DANIEL FRANKLIN

VERIFIED COLE SHARON DIANE

VERIFIED BELL MAX GRAYSON

VERIFIED BERRY SUSAN FREEMAN

UNVERIFIED DAWES MICHELE HAYES

VERIFIED DURHAM BILLY GENE

VERIFIED THOMAS BARBARA JANE

VERIFIED PARKER ANNETTE RAE

VERIFIED OSTEEN THOMAS LEE

VERIFIED BECK BARBARA CANCEMI

VERIFIED GRIFFITH JACK WILLIAM

VERIFIED BROWN JAMES CLAYTON

VERIFIED CLAPP KEVIN WILSON

UNVERIFIED MCMASTERS BRUCE JARRELL

VERIFIED MICHELLE DONALD MACGREGOR

VERIFIED HERRON HAROLD EDWARD

VERIFIED BROWN KENNETH TRACY

VERIFIED BROWN LISA HUSSEY

VERIFIED STEED COTENIA GREEN

VERIFIED SIMMONS WANDA BEAL

VERIFIED TROY LISA QUINN KATTNER

VERIFIED WHITE PATRICIA HILL

VERIFIED CREECH DOROTHY HUNT

UNVERIFIED BOYLES TIMOTHY EDWIN

UNVERIFIED SMITH ANITA PHILLIPS

VERIFIED HODGIN JACKLEN NELSON

UNVERIFIED SAUNDERS LEACY ANN

VERIFIED COOPER DENISE COBURN

VERIFIED ELLIS BRADFORD REID

VERIFIED HARGER CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED BRANTLEY JOE PATRICK

L M N O P Q
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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1206  CAMELOT DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 1206 CAMELOT DR

1914  LAURA CT ASHEBORO NC 27205 1914 LAURA CT

3368  CARL ALLRED RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 3368 CARL ALLRED RD

3325  HALL RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 3325 HALL RD

3325  HALL RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 3325 HALL RD

1570  LAKE LUCAS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1570 LAKE LUCAS RD

4394  YOUNG RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 4394 YOUNG RD

9289  OLD LIBERTY RD LIBERTY NC 27298 9289 OLD LIBERTY RD

9289  OLD LIBERTY RD LIBERTY NC 27298 9289 OLD LIBERTY RD

768  NEWBERN AVE ASHEBORO NC 27205 768 NEWBERN AVE

768  NEWBERN AVE ASHEBORO NC 27205 768 NEWBERN AVE

3223  HAPPY HILLS DR STALEY NC 27355 3223 HAPPY HILLS DR

2524  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2524 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

1259  IRON MOUNTAIN RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1259 IRON MOUNTAIN RD

1259  IRON MOUNTAIN RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1259 IRON MOUNTAIN RD

1570  LAKE LUCAS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1570 LAKE LUCAS RD

6708  DEER FOREST LN DENTON NC 27239 6708 DEER FOREST LN

2526  TIMBERWOLF TRL ASHEBORO NC 27205 PO BOX 1825

207  CRESTVIEW CHURCH RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 207 CRESTVIEW CHURCH RD

1736  CENTER CROSS CHURCH RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1736 CENTER CROSS CHURCH RD

214 E WALKER AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 214 E WALKER AVE

427 S STALEY ST STALEY NC 27355 PO BOX 31

540  WINDSOR DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 540 WINDSOR DR

II 2  RIVER POINTE DR   #B RANDLEMAN NC 27317 2 RIVER POINTE DR # B

908  OLD LIBERTY RD ASHEBORO NC 27203 908 OLD LIBERTY RD

4498  FULLER MILL RD N THOMASVILLE NC 27360 4498 FULLER MILL RD N

1308  WESTOVER TER ASHEBORO NC 27205 1308 WESTOVER TER

5216  ERECT RD RAMSEUR NC 27316 5216 ERECT RD

JR 606  EDEN TER   #C ARCHDALE NC 27263 606 EDEN TER # C

4043  CHET DR TRINITY NC 27370 4043 CHET DR

5033  BACHELOR CREEK RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 5033 BACHELOR CREEK RD

5766  US HWY 64  E RAMSEUR NC 27316 PO BOX 738

1600  GOPHER WOODS RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1600 GOPHER WOODS RD

3813  RUNWAY DR SOPHIA NC 27350 3813 RUNWAY DR

931  STONECREST CT ASHEBORO NC 27205 931 STONECREST CT

931  STONECREST CT ASHEBORO NC 27205 931 STONECREST CT

330  SPRING ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 330 SPRING ST

656  PINE NEEDLE TRL THOMASVILLE NC 27360 656 PINE NEEDLE TRL

111  RIDGECREEK CIR TRINITY NC 27370 111 RIDGECREEK CIR

5792  SUITS RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 5792 SUITS RD

4129  DAWNWOOD DR TRINITY NC 27370 4129 DAWNWOOD DR

3105  MEADOW LARK LN SOPHIA NC 27350 3105 MEADOW LARK LN

200 E STRIDER ST   #4B ASHEBORO NC 27203 200 E STRIDER ST # 4B

8430  ADAMS FARM RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 8430 ADAMS FARM RD

116  LANE DR TRINITY NC 27370 116 LANE DR

2266  DANNY BELL RD   #22 ASHEBORO NC 27205 2266 DANNY BELL RD # 22

2785  MACK LINEBERRY RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 2785 MACK LINEBERRY RD

2879  MILLBORO RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 2879 MILLBORO RD

1023  HUB MORRIS RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 1023 HUB MORRIS RD

R S T U V W
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
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ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

STALEY NC 27355 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

ASHEBORO NC 272041825 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

STALEY NC 273550031 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

RAMSEUR NC 273160738 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 B

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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NL F 62 NC Y 3/14/1980 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

NL F 64 MI Y 3/19/1980 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

NL M 65 NC Y 2/16/1976 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL F 70 TX Y 3/21/1972 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL M 72 NC Y 3/21/1972 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL F 61 NC Y 4/1/1980 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

NL M 62 NC Y 9/18/1980 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN M 65 NC Y 10/1/1980 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 64 NC Y 10/1/1980 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL F 66 NC Y 4/1/1974 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL M 68 NC Y 4/7/1972 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH 1

NL F 63 NC Y 10/6/1980 |ST| STALEY

UN M 73 NC Y 10/2/1982 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 59 NC Y 10/3/1982 |GR| GRANT

NL F 59 NC Y 10/3/1982 |GR| GRANT

NL M 65 NC Y 9/12/1983 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

UN F 66 NC Y 2/29/1984 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 61 NC Y 9/18/1984 |GR| GRANT

NL M 73 WV Y 10/4/1984 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL F 67 NC Y 10/5/1974 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 93 NC Y 5/12/1962 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL F 73 NC Y 3/21/1970 |ST| STALEY 37

UN F 63 NC Y 10/4/1986 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST

NL M 53 NC Y 12/12/2017 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

NL F 91 NC Y 2/8/1988 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

NL F 61 NC Y 4/1/1988 |TR| TRINITY

UN M 73 MO Y 5/9/1988 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

NL F 69 NY Y 10/1/1988 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 62 NC Y 10/9/1988 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 59 NC Y 10/9/1988 |TR| TRINITY

NL M 52 NC Y 10/10/1988 |SO| SOUTHERN

UN M 73 NC Y 10/10/1988 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL M 59 NC Y 10/6/1988 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 50 NC Y 3/13/1990 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL M 65 NC Y 9/16/1990 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 61 NC Y 9/16/1990 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 50 NC Y 10/7/1990 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL F 53 NC Y 11/8/1990 |TB| TABERNACLE

NL F 51 CA Y 2/25/1991 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 78 NC Y 6/30/1992 |AR| ARCHDALE

NL F 69 OC Y 6/16/1992 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 68 NC Y 8/25/1992 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 73 NC Y 9/15/1992 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

NL F 66 NC Y 9/29/1992 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

NL F 78 NC Y 10/5/1992 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN F 55 WV Y 7/27/2015 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 49 NC Y 5/11/1993 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL M 47 NC Y 3/29/1994 |DR| DEEP RIVER

UN M 73 PA Y 4/28/1994 |RN| RANDLEMAN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
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9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

STALEY 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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70 1

70 1

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

70 1

54 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

70 1

54 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 STALEY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1958 |12| |12|

N 1957 |20| |20|

N 1952 |19| |19|

N 1950 |19| |19|

N 1961 |12| |12|

N 1960 |17| |17|

N 1957 |30| |30|

N 1958 |30| |30|

N 1956 |04| |04|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1959 |35| |35|

N 1949 |40| |40|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1963 |21| |21|

N 1957 |12| |12|

N 1956 |24| |24|

N 1961 |21| |21|

N 1949 |11| |11|

N 1955 |40| |40|

N 1929 |06| |06|

N 1949 |35| |35|

N 1959 |05| |05|

N 1969 |33| |33|

N 1931 |10| |10|

N 1961 |39| |39|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1953 |17| |17|

N 1960 |01| |01|

N 1963 |37| |37|

N 1970 |34| |34|

N 1949 |31| |31|

N 1963 |16| |16|

N 1972 |38| |38|

N 1957 |16| |16|

N 1961 |16| |16|

N 1972 |05| |05|

N 1969 |36| |36|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1944 |03| |03|

N 1953 |39| |39|

N 1954 |26| |26|

N 1949 |10| |10|

N 1956 |22| |22|

N 1944 |02| |02|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1973 |19| |19|

N 1975 |19| |19|

N 1949 |32| |32|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22688
22689
22690
22691
22692
22693
22694
22695
22696
22697
22698
22699
22700
22701
22702
22703
22704
22705
22706
22707
22708
22709
22710
22711
22712
22713
22714
22715
22716
22717
22718
22719
22720
22721
22722
22723
22724
22725
22726
22727
22728
22729
22730
22731
22732
22733
22734
22735
22736
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DN58374 DN000058374 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 89676 A ACTIVE AV

DN59047 DN000059047 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 90359 A ACTIVE A1

DN59512 DN000059512 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 90825 A ACTIVE A1

DN61320 DN000061320 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 92637 A ACTIVE AV

DN61451 DN000061451 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 92768 A ACTIVE AV

DN62102 DN000062102 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 93423 A ACTIVE AV

DN62613 DN000062613 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 93934 A ACTIVE AV

DN62816 DN000062816 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 94137 A ACTIVE AV

DN62878 DN000062878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 94199 A ACTIVE AV

DN63527 DN000063527 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 94852 A ACTIVE AV

DN63811 DN000063811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 95137 A ACTIVE AV

DN6481 DN000006481 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 8692 A ACTIVE A1

DN65081 DN000065081 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233993 A ACTIVE AV

DN65910 DN000065910 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 97238 A ACTIVE AV

DN65999 DN000065999 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 97327 A ACTIVE AV

DN66820 DN000066820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 160502 A ACTIVE A1

DN6891 DN000006891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 9477 A ACTIVE AV

DN68967 DN000068967 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 100298 A ACTIVE AV

DN69605 DN000069605 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 100941 A ACTIVE AV

DN7076 DN000007076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 9906 A ACTIVE A1

DN71689 DN000071689 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 226010 A ACTIVE AV

DN72867 DN000072867 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 104257 A ACTIVE A1

DN73104 DN000073104 REP LIB REP to LIB 76 RANDOLPH 191872 A ACTIVE AV

DN73555 DN000073555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 104945 A ACTIVE A1

DN73778 DN000073778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 105168 A ACTIVE A1

DN74140 DN000074140 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234104 A ACTIVE AV

DN7672 DN000007672 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 11204 A ACTIVE AV

DN77138 DN000077138 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 108559 A ACTIVE AV

DN77256 DN000077256 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 210165 A ACTIVE AV

DN7728 DN000007728 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 11318 A ACTIVE AV

DN78044 DN000078044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 109494 A ACTIVE A1

DN79438 DN000079438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 110948 A ACTIVE AV

DN81570 DN000081570 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 113244 A ACTIVE AV

DN82508 DN000082508 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 114201 A ACTIVE AV

DN82509 DN000082509 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 114202 A ACTIVE AV

DN83013 DN000083013 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 114706 A ACTIVE AV

DN83144 DN000083144 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 114837 A ACTIVE AV

DN84721 DN000084721 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 116414 A ACTIVE AV

DN85842 DN000085842 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 117535 A ACTIVE AV

DN86446 DN000086446 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 118139 A ACTIVE AV

DN87120 DN000087120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 118813 A ACTIVE AV

DN87301 DN000087301 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 118994 A ACTIVE AV

DN87809 DN000087809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 119502 A ACTIVE A1

DN88094 DN000088094 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 119787 A ACTIVE AV

DN88110 DN000088110 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 119803 A ACTIVE AV

DN89262 DN000089262 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 120955 A ACTIVE AV

DN89503 DN000089503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 121196 A ACTIVE AV

DN89519 DN000089519 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 121212 A ACTIVE AV

DN90017 DN000090017 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 121710 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785
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VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHERRY POOLE

UNVERIFIED PARRIS STEPHEN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED PLOGGER CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED WALKER AMY RUSSELL

VERIFIED SAGERS JUANITA JANE

VERIFIED BEAL TIMOTHY LEE

VERIFIED SOUTHARD ROGER WAYNE

VERIFIED LUTHER JOHN MARK

VERIFIED SPARKS LISA LLOYD

VERIFIED KISH RUTH VIRGINIA

VERIFIED BRIGMAN JULIE CHRISTINE

UNVERIFIED RUSSELL SHERRY DENISE

VERIFIED MILLER ELIZABETH FRICK

VERIFIED CLAPP LYNN STRIDER

VERIFIED BROCK CYNTHIA HILLIARD

UNVERIFIED JULIAN LINDA FRYE

VERIFIED CRUTHIS VICKIE BUMGARDNER

VERIFIED EPPS BRIAN HOLMES

VERIFIED BURLESON RICKY MALONE

UNVERIFIED DAVIS DEWEY MARTIN

VERIFIED SPORTS AMY DENISE

UNVERIFIED SIMPSON JENNIFER ROBIN

VERIFIED BREWER GREG FULLER

UNVERIFIED AUTRY MELISSA HANES

UNVERIFIED NEELON CHRISSY GENENE

VERIFIED MCADEN ELAINE FAY

VERIFIED EDWARDS BRUCE NELSON

VERIFIED STEWART LYNN ANN

VERIFIED BELL JENNIFER RYAN

VERIFIED ELKINS JOHN ROBERT

UNVERIFIED GUNN DEREK MICHAEL

VERIFIED THOMPSON MELISSA DIANE

VERIFIED SMITH KELLY SUE

VERIFIED COLLINS LYTRELL GUY

VERIFIED COLLINS PEGGY ANN

VERIFIED RUGGLES JENNIFER WRIGHT

VERIFIED MATTHEWS ALMA LILLY

VERIFIED AGUILAR PABLO OCTAVIANO

VERIFIED FREIER MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED FIELDS AMY LYNNE

VERIFIED KESLER SARAH ELIZABETH KING

VERIFIED COX GAIL WELCH

UNVERIFIED GLASS RICKEY CHARLES

VERIFIED THAYER JOSHUA REID

VERIFIED LONG GREGORY BRIAN

VERIFIED STEFFEN TRENT RICHARD

VERIFIED GEORGE OWEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED YOW BARRY DENNIS

VERIFIED KIRK MICHAEL LYNN

L M N O P Q
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785
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1593  HUNTERS WOODS DR TRINITY NC 27370 1593 HUNTERS WOODS DR

6891  MENDENHALL RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 6891 MENDENHALL RD

531  KENNEDY CTRY DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 531 KENNEDY CTRY DR

16  FREEMONT CT THOMASVILLE NC 27360 16 FREEMONT CT

1396  IRON MOUNTAIN RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1396 IRON MOUNTAIN RD

1832  PLEASANT ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 1832 PLEASANT ST

JR 1971  TOT HILL FARM RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1971 TOT HILL FARM RD

5294  LANIER RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 5294 LANIER RD

3032  SOAPSTONE MTN RD STALEY NC 27355 3032 SOAPSTONE MTN RD

849  MOUNTAIN RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 849 MOUNTAIN RD

3092  OLD NC HWY 49 ASHEBORO NC 27205 3092 OLD NC HWY 49

2061  LAMAR DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 2061 LAMAR DR

120  LYNN DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 120 LYNN DR

5033  BACHELOR CREEK RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 5033 BACHELOR CREEK RD

5590  WAGONER RD TRINITY NC 27370 5590 WAGONER RD

4594  ALLEN DR SOPHIA NC 27350 4594 ALLEN DR

732  FULLER MILL RD N TRINITY NC 27370 732 FULLER MILL RD N

2363  HERITAGE VIEW LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360 2363 HERITAGE VIEW LN

2626  FOX RIDGE RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 2626 FOX RIDGE RD

SR 309  BLAIR DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 309 BLAIR DR

6044  POOLE RD   #19 ARCHDALE NC 27263 6044 POOLE RD # 19

116  DANIEL PAUL DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 116 DANIEL PAUL DR

6009  NEW HOPE CHURCH RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 6009 NEW HOPE CHURCH RD

5647  MORGAN ST TRINITY NC 27370 5647 MORGAN ST

4919  SEAGROVE PLANK RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 4919 SEAGROVE PLANK RD

1103  NEW SALEM RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 1103 NEW SALEM RD

617  UWHARRIE ST   #D ASHEBORO NC 27203 617 UWHARRIE ST # D

122  CEDAR XING TRINITY NC 27370 122 CEDAR XING

128  CAROLINA AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 128 CAROLINA AVE

7231  GRAHAM ST EXT LIBERTY NC 27298 PO BOX 553

166  HUNT MASTER TRL ASHEBORO NC 27205 166 HUNT MASTER TRL

2230 N FAYETTEVILLE ST   #17H ASHEBORO NC 27203 2230 N FAYETTEVILLE ST # 17H

4871  LIBERTY GROVE RD LIBERTY NC 27298 4871 LIBERTY GROVE RD

329  TWO POND DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 329 TWO POND DR

329  TWO POND DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 329 TWO POND DR

132  MEADOW RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 132 MEADOW RD

3603  BROWNLOW LN TROY NC 27371 3603 BROWNLOW LN

995  REDWOOD DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 995 REDWOOD DR

3181  FINCH FARM RD TRINITY NC 27370 3181 FINCH FARM RD

3328  HINSHAW CTRY RD LIBERTY NC 27298 3328 HINSHAW CTRY RD

1449  PINEFIELD DR SOPHIA NC 27350 1449 PINEFIELD DR

5172  RIDGEVIEW RD ARCHDALE NC 27263 5172 RIDGEVIEW RD

II 2499  CARL ALLRED RD FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 2499 CARL ALLRED RD

3357  MARATHON DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 3357 MARATHON DR

205  NAOLA CT ARCHDALE NC 27263 205 NAOLA CT

7165  HUNTERS CLUB DR TRINITY NC 27370 7165 HUNTERS CLUB DR

829  AVONDALE AVE ASHEBORO NC 27203 829 AVONDALE AVE

1914  LAURA CT ASHEBORO NC 27205 1914 LAURA CT

2060  CHARLES PL PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 2060 CHARLES PL

R S T U V W
22737
22738
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22743
22744
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TRINITY NC 27370 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

STALEY NC 27355 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 U

SEAGROVE NC 27341 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

THOMASVILLE NC 27360 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

LIBERTY NC 272980553 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

TROY NC 27371 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

TRINITY NC 27370 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

FRANKLINVILLE NC 27248 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
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UN F 46 TX Y 10/17/1994 |TB| TABERNACLE

UN M 70 NC Y 2/10/1995 |TR| TRINITY

NL M 68 VA Y 3/7/1995 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL F 48 NC Y 9/12/1995 |TR| TRINITY 51

UN F 53 AR Y 9/21/1995 |GR| GRANT

NL M 64 NC Y 10/20/1995 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

NL M 57 VA Y 12/18/1995 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN M 62 NC Y 1/10/1996 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 55 WV Y 1/3/1996 |ST| STALEY

NL F 44 NC Y 3/12/1996 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL F 45 NC Y 3/8/1996 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 68 NC Y 4/7/1972 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN U 60 Y 2/24/2022 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 51 NC Y 8/22/1996 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL F 57 Y 8/23/1996 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL F 52 NC Y 11/6/2008 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 71 NC Y 11/15/1971 |TB| TABERNACLE

NL M 57 SC Y 12/17/1996 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

NL M 73 NC Y 2/26/1997 |UG| UNION GROVE 1

NL M 77 NC Y 4/3/1972 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL F 47 NC Y 10/28/2020 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 45 NC Y 2/9/1998 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

UN M 42 NC Y 3/9/2016 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 44 NC Y 4/16/1998 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL F 43 NC Y 5/28/1998 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL F 53 MD Y 3/3/2022 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN M 80 NC Y 10/8/1978 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 54 PA Y 4/16/1999 |TR| TRINITY 10

UN U 43 Y 1/19/2019 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL M 68 NC Y 9/30/1977 |LB| LIBERTY

NL M 62 NC Y 7/20/1999 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 45 OC Y 12/6/1999 |AN| ASHEBORO NORTH 1

UN F 42 NC Y 6/21/2000 |LB| LIBERTY

NL M 86 VA Y 9/21/2000 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

NL F 85 VA Y 9/21/2000 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

UN F 42 NC Y 10/4/2000 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL F 87 NC Y 10/9/2000 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 73 OC Y 1/3/2001 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 60 WI Y 2/8/2001 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN F 59 NC Y 2/19/2001 |LB| LIBERTY

UN F 68 NC Y 4/9/2001 |BC| BACK CREEK

NL F 68 NC Y 5/10/2001 |NM| NEW MARKET

UN M 43 NC Y 7/25/2001 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL M 39 NC Y 8/20/2001 |GR| GRANT

NL M 40 NC Y 8/28/2001 |AR| ARCHDALE 10

NL M 61 IA Y 11/28/2001 |TR| TRINITY 41

NL M 45 PA Y 5/8/2001 |AE| ASHEBORO EAST 1

NL M 72 NC Y 1/9/2002 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

UN M 57 VA Y 2/27/2002 |PR| PROVIDENCE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
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22772
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9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

THOMASVILLE 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T2 TRINITY  2 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A2 ARCHDALE  2 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

ARCHDALE A1 ARCHDALE  1 9 19B 19B 29

TRINITY T3 TRINITY  3 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785
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70 5

70 5

70 1

70 5

78 5

70 1

78 5

78 5

54 5

70 1

78 5

70 1

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 1

70 5

70 1

54 5

78 5

70 1

54 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

54 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 1

70 1

78 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785
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COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000155



YTD PC MASTER

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 THOMASVILLE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

10 ARCHDALE 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 TRINITY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785
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N 1976 |36| |36|

N 1952 |28| |28|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1974 |28| |28|

N 1969 |21| |21|

N 1958 |10| |10|

N 1965 |15| |15|

N 1960 |40| |40|

N 1967 |35| |35|

N 1978 |12| |12|

N 1977 |16| |16|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1971 |34| |34|

N 1965 |39| |39|

N 1970 |26| |26|

N 1951 |36| |36|

N 1965 |38| |38|

N 1949 |16| |16|

N 1945 |02| |02|

N 1975 |25| |25|

N 1977 |01| |01|

N 1980 |40| |40|

N 1978 |39| |39|

N 1979 |34| |34|

N 1969 |29| |29|

N 1942 |07| |07|

N 1968 |02| |02|

N 1979 |08| |08|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1960 |16| |16|

N 1977 |10| |10|

N 1980 |23| |23|

N 1936 |22| |22|

N 1937 |22| |22|

N 1980 |20| |20|

N 1935 |40| |40|

N 1949 |15| |15|

N 1962 |38| |38|

N 1963 |23| |23|

N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1954 |26| |26|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 1983 |21| |21|

N 1982 |01| |01|

N 1961 |39| |39|

N 1977 |06| |06|

N 1950 |12| |12|

N 1965 |29| |29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22737
22738
22739
22740
22741
22742
22743
22744
22745
22746
22747
22748
22749
22750
22751
22752
22753
22754
22755
22756
22757
22758
22759
22760
22761
22762
22763
22764
22765
22766
22767
22768
22769
22770
22771
22772
22773
22774
22775
22776
22777
22778
22779
22780
22781
22782
22783
22784
22785
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DN90132 DN000090132 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 159831 A ACTIVE AV

DN90470 DN000090470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 122163 A ACTIVE A1

DN91749 DN000091749 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 123442 A ACTIVE AV

DN92635 DN000092635 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 124328 A ACTIVE AV

DN93580 DN000093580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 125273 A ACTIVE AV

DN9374 DN000009374 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 14650 A ACTIVE AV

DN94685 DN000094685 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 126378 A ACTIVE AV

DN9629 DN000009629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 15186 A ACTIVE AV

DN9632 DN000009632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 15189 A ACTIVE AV

DN96494 DN000096494 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 128187 A ACTIVE AV

DN96845 DN000096845 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171426 A ACTIVE AV

DN9727 DN000009727 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 15375 A ACTIVE AV

DN97865 DN000097865 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 129558 A ACTIVE AV

DN98073 DN000098073 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 129766 A ACTIVE AV

DN98209 DN000098209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 129902 A ACTIVE AV

DN98435 DN000098435 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 130128 A ACTIVE AV

DN99024 DN000099024 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234891 A ACTIVE AV

DN99231 DN000099231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 130924 A ACTIVE AV

DN99435 DN000099435 REP DEM REP to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 131128 A ACTIVE AV

DP10963 DP000010963 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 10222 A ACTIVE AV

DP11751 DP000011751 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 170998 A ACTIVE AV

DP12038 DP000012038 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 11455 A ACTIVE AP

DP14572 DP000014572 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 14303 A ACTIVE AP

DP14788 DP000014788 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 14547 A ACTIVE AP

DP14853 DP000014853 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 14625 A ACTIVE A1

DP15429 DP000015429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 15271 A ACTIVE AV

DP17577 DP000017577 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 17705 A ACTIVE AV

DP17654 DP000017654 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 17790 A ACTIVE AP

DP19211 DP000019211 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 19557 A ACTIVE AV

DP26463 DP000026463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 27777 A ACTIVE AP

DP27908 DP000027908 DEM REP DEM to REP 77 RICHMOND 29410 A ACTIVE AV

DP32986 DP000032986 REP DEM REP to DEM 77 RICHMOND 34838 A ACTIVE AV

DP33972 DP000033972 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 925599 A ACTIVE AV

DP33973 DP000033973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326618 A ACTIVE AV

DP34355 DP000034355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 925982 A ACTIVE AV

DP35788 DP000035788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 927415 A ACTIVE AP

DP36898 DP000036898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 928525 A ACTIVE AP

DP39687 DP000039687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261574 A ACTIVE AN

DP39880 DP000039880 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 931649 A ACTIVE AV

DP42274 DP000042274 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 77083 A ACTIVE AP

DP43931 DP000043931 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 936316 A ACTIVE AP

DP47060 DP000047060 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 940086 A ACTIVE AP

DP47762 DP000047762 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 952657 A ACTIVE AP

DP50864 DP000050864 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 945044 A ACTIVE AV

DP53869 DP000053869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259797 A ACTIVE AP

DP53932 DP000053932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 949492 A ACTIVE AV

DP55933 DP000055933 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 952386 A ACTIVE AP

DP56044 DP000056044 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326812 A ACTIVE AV

DP57721 DP000057721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055843 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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VERIFIED STRONG JAMES RANDOLPH

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS DONNA BOWDEN

VERIFIED LEWALLEN SANDY RENEE

VERIFIED FIELDS JOHN

VERIFIED NANCE JEREMY PRESTON

VERIFIED GRUBBS HARRY EDWARD

VERIFIED JOHNSON WILBUR DANIEL

VERIFIED HAMRICK BETTY BRAY

VERIFIED HAMRICK JAMES EUGENE

VERIFIED MANESS WANDA KAY

VERIFIED BISESE ANTHONY LYNN

VERIFIED HARDIN PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED OWENS ASA BOYD

VERIFIED BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY

VERIFIED SMITH JUSTIN RAY

VERIFIED HALL RONALD JASON

VERIFIED COVINGTON CRYSTAL NICOLE

VERIFIED DEVINE LAUREN KAY

VERIFIED DEATON DIANE ESTELLE

VERIFIED MEECE DONNA LENCE

VERIFIED GRANT NAOMI AKERS

VERIFICATION PENDING SNEAD WILLIAM RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING HILDRETH ANNE MCDONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING KINSEY JAMES PAUL

UNVERIFIED LILES JOHNNIE DARLENE

VERIFIED QUICK MARIE HODGES

VERIFIED HARRIS VAN TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING HILDRETH JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED SHY BARBARA MCKAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SESSOMS GORDON

VERIFIED LILES TEDDY DOYLE

VERIFIED EVANS CECELIA EILEEN KINSEY

VERIFIED HUTCHISON MARVIN NATHANIEL

VERIFIED THAO DAVID

VERIFIED SHORT DEMETRIA YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH WELLS JENNY NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS MARCUS LEON

UNVERIFIED NEW NEAL RENEISHA VENETTA VONSHAY

VERIFIED BRIGMAN WALTER RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON KRYSTAL NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING IRELAND CARMEN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM AUDREY SHINEICE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYWOOD KATELYN DAWN

VERIFIED JOHNSON JOSHUA THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOOMFIELD CHRISTEN ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED SANTIAGO ERRICA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING KISTLER JESSICA KING

VERIFIED GRANT BRADLEY

VERIFIED GABL SHARIN MARGUERITE

L M N O P Q
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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JR 1237  WORTHVILLE RD RANDLEMAN NC 27317 1237 WORTHVILLE RD

3036  MEADOW LARK LN SOPHIA NC 27350 3036 MEADOW LARK LN

8762  HILLSVILLE RD TRINITY NC 27370 8762 HILLSVILLE RD

3328  HINSHAW CTRY RD LIBERTY NC 27298 3328 HINSHAW CTRY RD

1525  SUNSET DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1525 SUNSET DR

3001  BETHEL CHURCH RD CLIMAX NC 27233 3001 BETHEL CHURCH RD

3347  HILLTOP DR ARCHDALE NC 27263 3347 HILLTOP DR

554  HOLLY ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 554 HOLLY ST

554  HOLLY ST ASHEBORO NC 27203 554 HOLLY ST

1022  PINE HILL RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1022 PINE HILL RD

JR 6840  OLD US 421  N STALEY NC 27355 6840 OLD US 421 N

818  WINDERMERE CT   #A ASHEBORO NC 27203 818 WINDERMERE CT # A

1557  IDLEBROOK TRL ASHEBORO NC 27205 1557 IDLEBROOK TRL

3650  GRANTVILLE LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 3650 GRANTVILLE LN

2148  MILL RACE CT SOPHIA NC 27350 2148 MILL RACE CT

8374  HARLOW RD   #13 ARCHDALE NC 27263 8374 HARLOW RD # 13

6309  GEORGIA DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 6309 GEORGIA DR

1578  SANDY RIDGE DR LIBERTY NC 27298 1578 SANDY RIDGE DR

2634  SCOTT MTN RD EXT ASHEBORO NC 27205 2634 SCOTT MTN RD EXT

171  VICTORIA DR   #APTB HAMLET NC 28345 171 VICTORIA DR # APTB

890  BROOKLYN AVE EXT RAMSEUR NC 27316 PO BOX 1163

110  DOE LOOP RD HAMLET NC 28345 110 DOE LOOP RD

163  WILDWOOD AVE HAMLET NC 28345 163 WILDWOOD AVE

899  BOYD LAKE RD HAMLET NC 28345 899 BOYD LAKE RD

714  JEFFERSON ST HAMLET NC 28345 714 JEFFERSON ST

205  3RD ST HAMLET NC 28345 205 3RD ST

310  TERRY ST HAMLET NC 28345 310 TERRY ST

163  WILDWOOD AVE HAMLET NC 28345 163 WILDWOOD AVE

910  JEFFERSON ST HAMLET NC 28345 910 JEFFERSON ST

240  BOYD LAKE RD HAMLET NC 28345 240 BOYD LAKE RD

702  4TH ST HAMLET NC 28345 702 4TH ST

905  BOYD LAKE RD HAMLET NC 28345 PO BOX 1251

JR 1207  MCDONALD AVE HAMLET NC 28345 1207 MCDONALD AVE

321 E COVINGTON ST LAURINBURG NC 28352 321 E COVINGTON ST

170  5TH STREET EXT HAMLET NC 28345 170 5TH STREET EXT

500  JAMES AVE HAMLET NC 28345 500 JAMES AVE

110  DOUBLE L RD ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 110 DOUBLE L RD

910  CRESCENT COMMONS WAY   #206 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 910 CRESCENT COMMONS WAY # 206

JR 269  PEGGY MILL RD HAMLET NC 28345 269 PEGGY MILL RD

1017  DUNVEGAN DR RAEFORD NC 28376 1017 DUNVEGAN DR

319  GREEN ST   #5D HAMLET NC 28345 319 GREEN ST # 5D

500  RIDGE DR HAMLET NC 28345 500 RIDGE DR

109  RICHARD DR HAMLET NC 28345 109 RICHARD DR

141  ATKINSON ST HAMLET NC 28345 141 ATKINSON ST

6938  CANDLEWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6938 CANDLEWOOD DR

214  HORSESHOE DR HAMLET NC 28345 214 HORSESHOE DR

442  PAPPY RABB RD ELLERBE NC 28338 442 PAPPY RABB RD

10420  LEISURE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 10420 LEISURE RD

5149  CARDINAL CIR SANFORD NC 27332 5149 CARDINAL CIR

R S T U V W
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

TRINITY NC 27370 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

CLIMAX NC 27233 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

STALEY NC 27355 3369536370 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

SOPHIA NC 27350 W

ARCHDALE NC 27263 W

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 B

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9109210447 W

RAMSEUR NC 27316 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9102060574 W

HAMLET NC 28345 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9106852476 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103310931 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9107169060 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103343248 W

HAMLET NC 28345 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103341711 W

HAMLET NC 28345 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9109971781 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28380 9102067599 W

HAMLET NC 28345 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103312202 A

HAMLET NC 28345 9109953756 B

HAMLET NC 28345 W

ROCKINGHAM NC 28379 9103343988 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9105826201 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106332497 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9104177049 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9103346204 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9109952742 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9108940585 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9107169139 O

ELLERBE NC 28338 9103873322 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9109959173 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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UN M 54 NC Y 10/31/2008 |RN| RANDLEMAN 30

NL F 65 NC Y 4/4/2002 |NM| NEW MARKET

UN F 45 NC Y 7/29/2002 |TT| TRINITY TABERNACLE

UN M 57 WV Y 9/13/2002 |LB| LIBERTY

UN M 38 NC Y 11/15/2002 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL M 73 NC Y 1/4/1975 |PR| PROVIDENCE

NL M 78 SC Y 2/14/2003 |NM| NEW MARKET

NL F 75 NC Y 10/8/1973 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL M 81 NC Y 10/1/1970 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN F 69 NC Y 10/8/2003 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN M 51 VA Y 3/17/2022 |3| ALBRIGHT

UN F 73 NC Y 10/8/1973 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

NL M 68 NC Y 2/9/2004 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 53 VA Y 2/11/2004 |GR| GRANT

NL M 36 NC Y 2/11/2004 |BC| BACK CREEK

NL M 40 NC Y 3/1/2004 |NM| NEW MARKET

UN F 36 NC Y 3/21/2022 |LC| LEVEL CROSS

UN F 37 NY Y 5/26/2004 |RM| RAMSEUR

UN F 62 NY Y 5/25/2004 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 72 NC Y 9/26/1984 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 62 VA Y 12/7/2011 |RM| RAMSEUR

NL M 67 NC Y 8/8/1984 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 49 NC Y 9/7/1993 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL M 68 NC Y 10/4/1976 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 64 NC Y 10/11/1993 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL F 85 NC Y 10/8/1973 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 9

NL M 73 FL Y 2/11/1992 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL M 54 NC Y 9/28/1990 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 75 NC Y 10/10/1988 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL M 67 NC Y 12/13/1996 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 9

NL M 57 NC Y 1/5/1998 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 9

UN F 66 NC Y 2/13/2001 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

UN M 55 TX Y 1/17/2002 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

UN M 39 CA Y 2/22/2022 |02-25| 02 L

NL F 42 NC Y 5/24/2002 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 36 NC Y 2/9/2004 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL M 41 NC Y 9/28/2004 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL U 34 Y 3/30/2022 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL M 60 NC Y 3/7/2007 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 38 MD Y 3/23/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

UN U 65 Y 10/28/2008 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 20

NL F 30 NC Y 8/19/2011 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 9

UN F 28 NC N 2/5/2019 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL M 26 NC Y 8/18/2014 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL U 26 Y 3/8/2022 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

HL F 44 NY Y 1/17/2017 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 20

UN F 34 NC Y 12/21/2018 |10| BEAVER DAM #1

NL M 41 NC N 3/22/2022 |05-10| 05

UN F 65 Y 3/14/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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YTD PC MASTER

RANDLEMAN 9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 25

9 19B 19B 29

9 16A 16A 29

9 19B 19B 25

9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

LAURINBURG L1 LAURINBURG 1 9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 16A 16A 29

9 19D 19D 24

DOBBINS HEIGHTS 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

DOBBINS HEIGHTS 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 24

9 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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YTD PC MASTER

70 5

70 5

70 5

54 5

70 1

78 5

70 5

70 1

70 1

70 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

70 1

78 5

78 5

70 5

70 5

70 5

78 5

78 5

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

78 5

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000164



YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

ASHEBORO

4TH SCHOOL

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000165



YTD PC MASTER

30 RANDLEMAN 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 DOBBINS HEIGHTS 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 DOBBINS HEIGHTS 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |32| |32|

N 1957 |26| |26|

N 1977 |38| |38|

N 1965 |23| |23|

N 1984 |07| |07|

N 1949 |30| |30|

N 1944 |25| |25|

N 1947 |07| |07|

N 1941 |07| |07|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1971 |3| |3|

N 1949 |07| |07|

N 1954 |15| |15|

N 1969 |21| |21|

N 1986 |13| |13|

N 1982 |25| |25|

N 1986 |22| |22|

N 1985 |31| |31|

N 1960 |16| |16|

N 1950 |08| |08|

N 1960 |31| |31|

N 1955 |08| |08|

N 1973 |08| |08|

N 1954 |08| |08|

N 1958 |09| |09|

N 1937 |08| |08|

N 1949 |09| |09|

N 1968 |08| |08|

N 1947 |09| |09|

N 1955 |08| |08|

N 1965 |08| |08|

N 1956 |08| |08|

N 1967 |09| |09|

N 1983 |02| |02|

N 1980 |08| |08|

N 1986 |09| |09|

N 1981 |08| |08|

N 1988 |G5| |G5|

N 1962 |08| |08|

N 1984 |06| |06|

N 1957 |08| |08|

N 1992 |08| |08|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1996 |08| |08|

N 1996 |CC27| |CC27|

N 1978 |08| |08|

N 1988 |10| |10|

N 1981 |10| |10|

N 1957 |E| |E|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22786
22787
22788
22789
22790
22791
22792
22793
22794
22795
22796
22797
22798
22799
22800
22801
22802
22803
22804
22805
22806
22807
22808
22809
22810
22811
22812
22813
22814
22815
22816
22817
22818
22819
22820
22821
22822
22823
22824
22825
22826
22827
22828
22829
22830
22831
22832
22833
22834

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000167



YTD PC MASTER

DP58030 DP000058030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 955517 A ACTIVE AV

DP58103 DP000058103 REP UNA REP to UNA 77 RICHMOND 955649 A ACTIVE AV

DP59339 DP000059339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 957690 A ACTIVE AV

DP59435 DP000059435 REP LIB REP to LIB 77 RICHMOND 957838 A ACTIVE AV

DP59569 DP000059569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 77 RICHMOND 958048 A ACTIVE AV

DP59670 DP000059670 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 958193 A ACTIVE AP

DP59981 DP000059981 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958685 A ACTIVE AV

DP60035 DP000060035 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958751 A ACTIVE AV

DR105542 DR000105542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326644 A ACTIVE AP

DR110217 DR000110217 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166235646 A ACTIVE AV

DR115230 DR000115230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258321 A ACTIVE AV

DR120768 DR000120768 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326501 A ACTIVE AV

DR121885 DR000121885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055666 A ACTIVE AV

DR125892 DR000125892 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 77148 A ACTIVE AP

DR126045 DR000126045 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326638 A ACTIVE AV

DR134781 DR000134781 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 77173 A ACTIVE AN

DR141050 DR000141050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174274 A ACTIVE AV

DR143331 DR000143331 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235112 A ACTIVE AN

DR152324 DR000152324 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 76686 A ACTIVE AV

DR28493 DR000028493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326571 A ACTIVE AV

DR54644 DR000054644 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 76626 A ACTIVE AV

DR73237 DR000073237 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 321428 A ACTIVE AP

DR84549 DR000084549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 76758 A ACTIVE AV

DR84569 DR000084569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 862596 A ACTIVE AV

DR96212 DR000096212 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166134044 A ACTIVE A1

DS100862 DS000100862 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233671 A ACTIVE AV

DS105917 DS000105917 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233688 A ACTIVE AV

DS123749 DS000123749 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 234060 A ACTIVE AV

DS77797 DS000077797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233888 A ACTIVE AV

DT104464 DT000104464 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326850 A ACTIVE AP

DT150299 DT000150299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055408 A ACTIVE AV

DT91872 DT000091872 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 134924 A ACTIVE AV

DX45412 DX000045412 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166261573 A ACTIVE AN

DX49690 DX000049690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 66941 A ACTIVE AV

DX57155 DX000057155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30052963 A ACTIVE AV

DX57840 DX000057840 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166259551 A ACTIVE AP

DX59995 DX000059995 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166110258 A ACTIVE AP

DX60958 DX000060958 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166240682 A ACTIVE AP

DX64701 DX000064701 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257489 A ACTIVE AV

DX65852 DX000065852 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166246563 A ACTIVE AP

DX69184 DX000069184 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941171 A ACTIVE AV

DY10502 DY000010502 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 10000 A ACTIVE AV

DY11313 DY000011313 REP DEM REP to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 10932 A ACTIVE AP

DY12186 DY000012186 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 20243 A ACTIVE AV

DY12583 DY000012583 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 21372 A ACTIVE AV

DY13740 DY000013740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 203895 A ACTIVE AV

DY15139 DY000015139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 205810 A ACTIVE AV

DY17436 DY000017436 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 318845 A ACTIVE AV

DY17786 DY000017786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 208677 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PETTERSSON LENA MARIA

VERIFIED PRESSLEY AMY RENEE

VERIFIED MCNEIL TONI DEMECIA

VERIFIED PUMA TOBIAS RAND CARLO

VERIFIED ZAPATA MARIA CANDELARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON ASHANTI OCTAVIA

VERIFIED HENRY ELIZABETH CATILYNN

VERIFIED AMMONS ZACHARY GAVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE COURTNEY ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED NIVENS DELILAH

VERIFIED MCIVER OCTAVIOUS CHANNEL

VERIFIED REVELS BIANCA

VERIFIED SUTTON MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLINNAHAN MONTEL LAVON

VERIFIED CHAVIS PAIGE LEA ANN

UNVERIFIED NEW BOURCHIER MIA PAIGE

VERIFIED BULLARD SAVANNA

UNVERIFIED NEW LOCKLEAR SANFORD

VERIFIED KNOX ANN NOEL

VERIFIED REVELS DONALD

VERIFIED NEALAND CYNTHIA CHAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WETHINGTON CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED BRYANT ADAM DRAKE

VERIFIED CHALMERS ANGELA RENEE

UNVERIFIED SMITH SHANIECE LYNETTE

VERIFIED FOX JASON LEROY

VERIFIED FOX KATHLEEN ROSE

VERIFIED MOORE GLORIA GOINS

VERIFIED SHERRILL SCOTTY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING CANDICE CASSELL

VERIFIED RAMOS MARLON PORFIRIO

VERIFIED BLANKENSHIP EBERT MARTHA ELLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW NASSAR MONA ISAED

VERIFIED SMITH MARY LOUISE

VERIFIED BALDWIN CHARSENA LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMPSON NIAKEYA SHADDAI

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEMENT SHANNON ANGELA

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS SAMUEL JUSTIN

VERIFIED BYRD JACKLYN DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GAMEZ MEDINA SANDY LIZETH

VERIFIED FARLEE MEGAN RENEE

VERIFIED JACKSON CHRISTOPHER RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL ROY LEE

VERIFIED MARTIN JOHN LINWOOD

VERIFIED MARTIN TRACY RENEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TERENCE DWIGHT

VERIFIED HOWELL KELVIN BRIAN

VERIFIED WYKE THOMAS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG RONNIE

L M N O P Q
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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198  COLE STORE RD LAUREL HILL NC 28351 198 COLE STORE RD

805  MCDONALD AVE HAMLET NC 28345 805 MCDONALD AVE

107  CARL MARTIN AVE HAMLET NC 28345 107 CARL MARTIN AVE

170  GIBBONS ST HAMLET NC 28345 170 GIBBONS ST

1199  FIRETOWER RD ELLERBE NC 28338 1199 FIRETOWER RD

108  RICE ST   #B HAMLET NC 28345 108 RICE ST # B

128  COCHRAN ST HAMLET NC 28345 128 COCHRAN ST

203  FOX TROT RD HAMLET NC 28345 203 FOX TROT RD

1022  TURNPIKE RD   #2F LAURINBURG NC 28352 908 CLIFFDALE DR

231  WICKFORD CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 1372 ROCKFISH RD

2609  BURKE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2609 BURKE LN

114  MARADA RD MAXTON NC 28364 114 MARADA RD

JR 244  YORKTOWN LN SANFORD NC 27330 244 YORKTOWN LN

JR 201  BELTONS LOOP RAEFORD NC 28376 201 BELTONS LOOP

7301  ANDREW JACKSON HWY LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 7301 ANDREW JACKSON HWY

166  EASTFIELD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 166 EASTFIELD DR

180  QUAIL DR ABERDEEN NC 28315 180 QUAIL DR

JR 801 N ASHEBORO ST LIBERTY NC 27298 801 N ASHEBORO ST

702  MCGOUGAN RD LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 702 MCGOUGAN RD

17201  BARNES DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 17201 BARNES DR

130  OLD BLOSSOM CT RAEFORD NC 28376 130 OLD BLOSSOM CT

22783  BROADWELL RD LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 22783 BROADWELL RD

108  CHATFIELD DR RAEFORD NC 28376 108 CHATFIELD DR

201  RIPLEY RD CAMERON NC 28326 201 RIPLEY RD

4744  FRIAR AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4744 FRIAR AVE

1426  TWIN CREEK RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1426 TWIN CREEK RD

1426  TWIN CREEK RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 1426 TWIN CREEK RD

3445  MIDWAY ACRES RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 3445 MIDWAY ACRES RD

1667  IVEYDALE DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 1667 IVEYDALE DR

11800  BOSTIC RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 11800 BOSTIC RD

520  RYAN AVE SANFORD NC 27330 520 RYAN AVE

30173  RUFFINS CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 30173 RUFFINS

1810  STONE MASON CT   #P FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1810 STONE MASON CT # P

444 W PALMER ST RAEFORD NC 28376 444 W PALMER ST

921 S VANCE ST SANFORD NC 27330 921 S VANCE ST

6325  FIREFLY ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 6325 FIREFLY ST

6512  GREEN MEADOW RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6512 GREEN MEADOW RD

7005  WRIGHT CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 7005 WRIGHT CT

2920  SEAVISTA CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 2920 SEAVISTA CT

108  LONDON CT   #5 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 108 LONDON CT # 5

501  ANGEL OAK DR BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 501 ANGEL OAK DR

14761  PETERSON ST LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 14761 PETERSON ST

12400  ORMSBY DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 12400 ORMSBY DR

12501  PONDEROSA CIR LAURINBURG NC 28352 12501 PONDEROSA CIR

12501  PONDEROSA CIR LAURINBURG NC 28352 12501 PONDEROSA CIR

13841  APPOMATTOX CIR LAURINBURG NC 28352 13841 APPOMATTOX CIR

20241  SNEADS GROVE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 20241 SNEADS GROVE RD

SR 17240  HIGHLAND RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 17240 HIGHLAND RD

17563  CORBITT RD LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 PO BOX 735

R S T U V W
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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YTD PC MASTER

LAUREL HILL NC 28351 8593893130 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103873837 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9102063720 B

HAMLET NC 28345 5188198268 W

ELLERBE NC 28338 9104344454 O

HAMLET NC 28345 9103876605 B

HAMLET NC 28345 9109959810 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9103317260 W

LAURINBURG NC 283523218 7574045953 B

RAEFORD NC 283769602 9108829425 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

MAXTON NC 28364 I

SANFORD NC 27330 U

RAEFORD NC 28376 9107746847 B

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9104344447 I

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 9106703966 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 I

LUMBER BRIDGE NC 28357 5742299892 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9105449913 I

RAEFORD NC 28376 2059196681 I

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9107347389 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 I

CAMERON NC 28326 9199351575 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9103223116 B

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 U

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

SANFORD NC 27330 7049208972 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9199231631 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 U

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108820150 I

SANFORD NC 27330 9108827859 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9106272363 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102490396 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 9103796174 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 2027406899 O

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 7193524454 W

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9106105140 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9105062051 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9105062105 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103846227 W

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9102809191 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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NL F 61 Y 7/28/2020 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

UN F 44 NC Y 8/19/2020 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL F 19 NC Y 3/25/2021 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

UN M 19 NY Y 5/8/2021 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

HL F 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |10| BEAVER DAM #1

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |09| MARKS CREEK #2 9

NL F 19 NC Y 12/3/2021 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

UN M 19 NC Y 12/18/2021 |08| MARKS CREEK #1

NL F 33 NC Y 3/2/2022 |03| 03 L

NL U 37 Y 10/9/2020 |CC25| CROSS CREEK 25 FAY

UN F 30 Y 1/29/2022 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8 HM

UN F 29 Y 12/20/2021 |02-25| 02 M

UN U 36 Y 2/18/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 26 SC Y 3/31/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

NL F 26 NC Y 2/28/2022 |06-89| 06

NL F 23 Y 4/4/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

NL F 23 NC Y 1/31/2022 |EAB| EAST ABERDEEN OUT

NL M 73 Y 4/5/2022 |LB| LIBERTY 25

NL F 30 IN Y 2/21/2022 |13| STONEWALL

NL M 74 NC Y 2/2/2022 |01-16| 01

NL F 68 NC Y 2/11/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

NL M 43 NC Y 12/21/2018 |06-89| 06

UN M 36 Y 2/18/2022 |06B| PUPPY CREEK

UN F 37 NC Y 11/2/2010 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 34 NC Y 5/2/2016 |CU02| CUMBERLAND 2 FAY

NL U 37 Y 2/2/2022 |GR| GRANT

UN U 34 Y 2/2/2022 |GR| GRANT

UN F 68 NC Y 3/1/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL M 56 NC Y 2/17/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 39 Y 4/6/2022 |05-10| 05

HL M 29 VA Y 1/19/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

NL F 40 NC Y 11/4/2014 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN U 45 Y 3/30/2022 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

NL F 41 NC Y 8/7/2019 |64| RAEFORD #4 C

UN F 47 NC Y 12/21/2020 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL F 29 MD Y 3/2/2022 |G10A| STONEY POINT 2-G10

NL F 36 CA Y 8/21/2014 |G5A-1| AUMAN-1-G5 FAY

NL M 26 NC Y 10/31/2020 |G5B-2| CROSS CREEK 28-2-G5 FAY

NL F 25 NC Y 12/30/2021 |G8B| CUMBERLAND 1A-G8 FAY

HL F 23 NC Y 2/23/2021 |CC23-2| CROSS CREEK 23-2 FAY

UN F 31 Y 3/8/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL M 50 NC Y 9/15/1992 |06-89| 06

NL M 70 NC Y 7/24/1989 |04| 04 L

NL M 55 Y 6/14/1994 |03| 03 L

NL F 53 Y 3/15/1996 |03| 03 L

NL M 56 NC Y 8/29/1996 |03| 03

NL M 62 Y 10/3/1981 |06-89| 06

NL M 59 NC Y 12/1/2016 |01-16| 01

NL M 62 NC Y 3/13/1984 |05-10| 05

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

HAMLET 9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 29

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

HOPE MILLS 9 12A 12 19

MAXTON 9 16A 16A 24

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 19D 19D 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

9 19D 19D 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 16A 16A 24

SANFORD 3 WARD #3 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

RAEFORD 9 19D 19D 24

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

54 5

48 7 TOWNSHIP #07

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

78 5

78 5

78 5

78 5

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

51 1 COMMISSION 1 2 EAST SANFORD

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH6

43 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

3 FIRE #03

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

COUNTY

8 FIRE #08

3 FIRE #03

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 HAMLET 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

HM HOPE MILLS 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

M MAXTON 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

C RAEFORD 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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N 1961 |08| |08|

N 1978 |09| |09|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 2003 |10| |10|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 1989 |03| |03|

N 1985 |CC25| |CC25|

N 1992 |G8| |G8|

N 1993 |02| |02|

N 1986 |A| |A|

N 1996 |12| |12|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1999 |12| |12|

N 1999 |EAB| |EAB|

N 1949 |23| |23|

N 1992 |13| |13|

N 1948 |01| |01|

N 1954 |12| |12|

N 1979 |08| |08|

N 1986 |06| |06|

N 1985 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1988 |CU02| |CU02|

N 1985 |21| |21|

N 1988 |21| |21|

N 1954 |34| |34|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1983 |10| |10|

N 1993 |A| |A|

N 1982 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1977 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1981 |64| |64|

N 1975 |A| |A|

N 1993 |G10| |G10|

N 1986 |G5| |G5|

N 1996 |G5| |G5|

N 1997 |G8| |G8|

N 1999 |G2| |G2|

N 1991 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1972 |09| |09|

N 1952 |04| |04|

N 1967 |03| |03|

N 1969 |03| |03|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 1960 |08| |08|

N 1963 |01| |01|

N 1960 |10| |10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22835
22836
22837
22838
22839
22840
22841
22842
22843
22844
22845
22846
22847
22848
22849
22850
22851
22852
22853
22854
22855
22856
22857
22858
22859
22860
22861
22862
22863
22864
22865
22866
22867
22868
22869
22870
22871
22872
22873
22874
22875
22876
22877
22878
22879
22880
22881
22882
22883
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DY18686 DY000018686 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 209637 A ACTIVE AV

DY19886 DY000019886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 211002 A ACTIVE AV

DY21496 DY000021496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 212698 A ACTIVE AP

DY25212 DY000025212 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 67781 A ACTIVE AP

DY27379 DY000027379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326670 A ACTIVE AV

DY28548 DY000028548 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 33465 A ACTIVE AV

DY28742 DY000028742 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 70260 A ACTIVE AV

DY29021 DY000029021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 310885 A ACTIVE AV

DY30422 DY000030422 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326680 A ACTIVE AV

DY30631 DY000030631 DEM REP DEM to REP 47 HOKE 57121 A ACTIVE AV

DY31129 DY000031129 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 304049 A ACTIVE AV

DY31130 DY000031130 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 304050 A ACTIVE AV

DY31572 DY000031572 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 304556 A ACTIVE AP

DY32494 DY000032494 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326525 A ACTIVE AV

DY3454 DY000003454 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 1603 A ACTIVE AV

DY36237 DY000036237 UNA REP UNA to REP 47 HOKE 76737 A ACTIVE AV

DY36696 DY000036696 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 310528 A ACTIVE AP

DY36730 DY000036730 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 310569 A ACTIVE AV

DY36762 DY000036762 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 310603 A ACTIVE AV

DY37403 DY000037403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 311412 A ACTIVE AP

DY37584 DY000037584 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 311652 A ACTIVE AV

DY38399 DY000038399 LIB REP LIB to REP 43 HARNETT 900866 A ACTIVE AP

DY38431 DY000038431 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174820 A ACTIVE AV

DY38485 DY000038485 DEM REP DEM to REP 83 SCOTLAND 312743 A ACTIVE AV

DY39132 DY000039132 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 313510 A ACTIVE AV

DY39711 DY000039711 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 314244 A ACTIVE AP

DY40057 DY000040057 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 314706 A ACTIVE AV

DY40306 DY000040306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 315041 A ACTIVE AP

DY40823 DY000040823 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 76761 A ACTIVE AV

DY40916 DY000040916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 324303 A ACTIVE AV

DY41153 DY000041153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 316212 A ACTIVE AV

DY42320 DY000042320 UNA REP UNA to REP 77 RICHMOND 958895 A ACTIVE AV

DY42783 DY000042783 REP DEM REP to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 318449 A ACTIVE AV

DY43232 DY000043232 REP LIB REP to LIB 83 SCOTLAND 319096 A ACTIVE A2

DY43419 DY000043419 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 319368 A ACTIVE AV

DY43935 DY000043935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 77185 A ACTIVE AN

DY43984 DY000043984 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 320102 A ACTIVE AV

DY44329 DY000044329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940276 A ACTIVE AV

DY45434 DY000045434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 322196 A ACTIVE AP

DY45545 DY000045545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 322386 A ACTIVE AP

DY46109 DY000046109 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 323125 A ACTIVE AV

DY46398 DY000046398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259569 A ACTIVE AP

DY46406 DY000046406 REP UNA REP to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 323576 A ACTIVE AP

DY46809 DY000046809 REP DEM REP to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 324218 A ACTIVE AV

DY48045 DY000048045 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326078 A ACTIVE AV

DY48298 DY000048298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 83 SCOTLAND 326415 A ACTIVE AP

DY48310 DY000048310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 326430 A ACTIVE AV

DY5600 DY000005600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 83 SCOTLAND 4493 A ACTIVE AV

DY6965 DY000006965 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 161804 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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VERIFIED GENTES JANET RUTH

VERIFIED MIMS SHERILYNN SUZETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES FELICISA ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYNER JESSICA RACQUEL

VERIFIED DAVIS NATASHA MONCHELE

VERIFIED BROWN HEDDY NORTON

VERIFIED WALLACE GWENDOLYN DENISE

VERIFIED BLUE SHERITA LENAE

VERIFIED DIXON AMANDA KAY

VERIFIED BROWN JIMMY WAYNE

VERIFIED PERKINS JOHN WESLEY

VERIFIED PERKINS TERESA BAXLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR DONALD FRANKLIN

VERIFIED FOWLER CHARLES RONALD

VERIFIED HOWELL SHIRLEY CHRISCO

VERIFIED SINGLETARY TALISA CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCKLEAR TAYLOR LAWRENCE

VERIFIED BULLARD SHELIA

VERIFIED RADFORD TERRELL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL DARSHANA NARHARI

VERIFIED NICHOLS HAILEY MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCKER SHAWN ALLEN

VERIFIED NORRIS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED DUTCH DOROTHY SESSOMS

VERIFIED COLLINS WILLIAM KYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JASON LAWRENCE

VERIFIED COLBURN JACOB MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSTON STEPHEN CRAIG

VERIFIED MALLOY TAJUAN DENEAL

VERIFIED SINGLETARY LACRETIA ANDREA DENEE

VERIFIED MAHONEY EDITH BLOSSELMA

VERIFIED PARRISH LOURDES ELENA

VERIFIED MCQUEEN STEPHANIE TAHLER

CONFIRMATION PENDING GARNER BENJAMIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED GRAVES KAYLI ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW ROWSON JOHN

VERIFIED GUINN GARY MITCHELL

VERIFIED MARTIN WILLIAM ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL BHAVINKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING STUBBS JAMES ARTHUR

VERIFIED REAVES JURNEY HADESSAH

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN MARCUS BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON RAEFORD MARVIN

VERIFIED SMITH CHRISTOPHER JAY

VERIFIED COOPER TYLER DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROONEY WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFIED WHITE MICHAEL JEROME

VERIFIED QUICK KITTY MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL ROBERT FOWLER

L M N O P Q
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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1106  LAKE DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 1106 LAKE DR

300  TURNPIKE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 300 TURNPIKE RD

1203  CHARLES DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 1203 CHARLES DR

262  CLOVERWOOD LN RAEFORD NC 28376 262 CLOVERWOOD LN

709  DUNCAN ST LAURINBURG NC 28352 709 DUNCAN ST

151  GRAHAM RD RAEFORD NC 28376 151 GRAHAM RD

2813  ROCKFISH RD RAEFORD NC 28376 2813 ROCKFISH RD

8001  SCOTCH MEADOWS DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 8001 SCOTCH MEADOWS DR

12281  STEWARTSVILLE CEMETERY RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 12281 STEWARTSVILLE CEMETERY RD

151  GRAHAM RD RAEFORD NC 28376 151 GRAHAM RD

1403  SHERBROOKE CIR LAURINBURG NC 28352 1403 SHERBROOKE CIR

203  SHERBROOKE CIR LAURINBURG NC 28352 203 SHERBROOKE CIR

JR 8301  MCLEOD RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 8301 MCLEOD RD

13560  PEA BRIDGE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 13560 PEA BRIDGE RD

20241  SNEADS GROVE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 20241 SNEADS GROVE RD

3276  LAURINBURG RD RAEFORD NC 28376 3276 LAURINBURG RD

8301  MCLEOD RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 8301 MCLEOD RD

20341  INDIAN RESERVATION RD WAGRAM NC 28396 PO BOX 301

11800  QUAIL RIDGE DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 11800 QUAIL RIDGE DR

1428  PLAZA RD   #G LAURINBURG NC 28352 1428 PLAZA RD # G

12420  BARNES BRIDGE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 12420 BARNES BRIDGE RD

488  RAMBEAUT RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 488 RAMBEAUT RD

513  LITTLE ROCK CT CARTHAGE NC 28327 513 LITTLE ROCK CT

1303  LAURIN LN LAURINBURG NC 28352 1303 LAURIN LN

6500  OLD WIRE RD LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 6500 OLD WIRE RD

8061  SCOTCH MEADOWS DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 8061 SCOTCH MEADOWS DR

9721  PINE ST LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9721 PINE ST

26641  MCALLISTER RD MARSTON NC 28363 26641 MCALLISTER RD

338  VASS RD RAEFORD NC 28376 338 VASS RD

1405  TARA DR   #C LAURINBURG NC 28352 16824 TABERNACLE RD

12521  TURNPIKE RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 12521 TURNPIKE RD

1445  DERBY RD JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 1445 DERBY RD

22081  BUNCH RD LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 22081 BUNCH RD

14860  MCFARLAND RD LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 14860 MCFARLAND RD

12160  CYPRESS DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 12160 CYPRESS DR

JR 105  HARVEST LN RAEFORD NC 28376 105 HARVEST LN

JR 4360  MAIN ST   #C GIBSON NC 28343 4360 MAIN ST # C

IV 57  INLET VW SANFORD NC 27332 57 INLET VW

1428  TERRACE CIR   #G LAURINBURG NC 28352 1428 TERRACE CIR # G

JR 1308  SHEPHERD AVE LAURINBURG NC 28352 1308 SHEPHERD AVE

1042  TURNPIKE RD   #C LAURINBURG NC 28352 1042 TURNPIKE RD # C

4913  COTTONWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 4913 COTTONWOOD DR

18080  DUNCAN AVE LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 18080 DUNCAN AVE

12560  PINEVIEW DR LAURINBURG NC 28352 12560 PINEVIEW DR

81  10TH ST E LAURINBURG NC 28352 81 10TH ST

301 S CALEDONIA RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 301 S CALEDONIA RD

JR 18321  BLAKELY RD LAURINBURG NC 28352 18321 BLAKELY RD

6681  PEELES CHAPEL RD LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 6681 PEELES CHAPEL RD

JR 71  GLASGOW DR PINEHURST NC 28374 71 GLASGOW DR

R S T U V W
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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YTD PC MASTER

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102777986 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9108496664 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102805527 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106105857 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102767776 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9105449553 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9102805527 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9106101922 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9106101922 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102174476 I

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102760089 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103847908 W

WAGRAM NC 28396 I

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102660231 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103543218 A

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9103739304 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 U

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102768745 W

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9106105198 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9104620200 W

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9106103605 W

MARSTON NC 28363 9102767557 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9106057896 B

LAUREL HILL NC 283518882 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9102801510 B

JACKSON SPRINGS NC 27281 9108500198 U

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9105010477 I

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 8434391433 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9106104540 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 B

GIBSON NC 28343 9105019188 I

SANFORD NC 27332 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103610854 I

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9105042790 B

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103169115 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 9125725140 I

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9104342332 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 U

E LAURINBURG NC 28352 9103740066 I

LAURINBURG NC 28352 6313465871 W

LAURINBURG NC 28352 9106769906 I

LAUREL  HILL NC 28351 9103185172 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 9102801788 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 68 IL N 9/27/1990 |03| 03 L

NL F 50 Y 3/9/1992 |01-16| 01 L

NL F 52 Y 6/1/1989 |03| 03 L

NL F 39 NC Y 11/12/2019 |14| WAYSIDE

UN F 37 Y 3/7/2022 |01-16| 01 L

NL F 76 NC Y 10/22/2007 |03| BLUE SPRINGS

NL F 53 NC Y 8/5/2020 |15| PHILIPPI

NL F 42 NC Y 10/4/2004 |04| 04

UN F 41 GA Y 3/10/2022 |02-25| 02

NL M 78 NC Y 8/29/2016 |03| BLUE SPRINGS

NL M 38 NC Y 6/2/2006 |04| 04 L

NL F 68 NC Y 6/2/2006 |04| 04 L

NL M 34 NC Y 10/13/2006 |02-25| 02

UN M 32 NC Y 1/13/2022 |02-25| 02

NL F 64 N 7/1/1977 |06-89| 06

NL U 39 Y 2/27/2022 |03| BLUE SPRINGS

NL F 30 NC Y 9/24/2010 |02-25| 02

UN F 63 NC Y 10/1/2010 |07| 07

UN M 44 SC Y 10/15/2010 |05-10| 05

UN F 45 OC Y 10/7/2011 |03| 03 L

NL F 29 NC Y 1/1/2012 |02-25| 02 L

NL M 47 OC Y 3/10/2017 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN U 66 Y 3/7/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE 2

NL F 73 NC Y 9/17/2012 |01-16| 01 L

NL M 28 NC Y 10/25/2012 |05-10| 05

NL M 27 NC Y 3/4/2013 |04| 04

NL M 38 WA Y 1/13/2014 |06-89| 06

NL M 70 RI Y 6/20/2014 |07| 07

NL M 26 NC Y 2/21/2022 |65| RAEFORD #5

NL U 25 Y 9/24/2020 |01-16| 01 L

NL F 87 OC Y 9/4/2015 |04| 04 L

HL F 51 OC Y 2/2/2022 |10| BEAVER DAM #1

NL F 24 NC Y 11/2/2016 |06-89| 06

NL M 43 NC Y 4/24/2017 |06-89| 06

NL F 26 IN Y 8/28/2017 |04| 04 L

UN M 89 NY N 4/7/2022 |14| WAYSIDE

NL M 24 NC Y 4/9/2018 |05-10| 05 G

NL M 35 Y 1/13/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 40 OC Y 7/25/2019 |03| 03 L

NL M 72 NC Y 9/17/2019 |03| 03 L

NL F 23 NC Y 2/5/2020 |03| 03 L

UN M 36 NC Y 3/3/2022 |CC31| CROSS CREEK 31 FAY

NL M 48 NC Y 6/10/2020 |06-89| 06

UN U 34 Y 9/19/2020 |04| 04 L

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |01-16| 01 EL

UN M 67 NY Y 11/10/2021 |01-16| 01 L

NL M 19 NC Y 11/30/2021 |07| 07

NL F 71 NC Y 10/9/1972 |06-89| 06

UN M 67 VA Y 6/23/2020 |PHA2| PINEHURST A2 9

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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YTD PC MASTER

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

LAURINBURG L1 LAURINBURG 1 9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 11A 11 12

CARTHAGE 9 19D 19D 21

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

LAURINBURG L1 LAURINBURG 1 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 29

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

9 19D 19D 24

GIBSON 9 16A 16A 24

9 11A 11 12

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12A 12 19

9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L2 LAURINBURG 2 9 16A 16A 24

EAST LAURINBURG 9 16A 16A 24

LAURINBURG L1 LAURINBURG 1 9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

9 16A 16A 24

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 3 TOWNSHIP #03

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 3 TOWNSHIP #03

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 3 TOWNSHIP #03

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 SHIL SPRINGHILL

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 2 CARTHAGE 1

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 SHIL SPRINGHILL

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

52 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 STEW STEWARTSVILLE

48 SHIL SPRINGHILL

48 WILL WILLIAMSON

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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2 FIRE #02

5 FIRE #05

2 FIRE #02

5 FIRE #05

5 FIRE #05

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

1 FIRE #01

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

BB BC BD BE
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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YTD PC MASTER

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CARTHAGE 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

G GIBSON 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

EL EAST LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1972 |01| |01|

N 1970 |03| |03|

N 1983 |06| |06|

N 1985 |06| |06|

N 1946 |03| |03|

N 1969 |06| |06|

N 1980 |04| |04|

N 1981 |05| |05|

N 1944 |03| |03|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1988 |05| |05|

N 1990 |05| |05|

N 1958 |08| |08|

N 1983 |03| |03|

N 1992 |05| |05|

N 1959 |07| |07|

N 1978 |10| |10|

N 1977 |03| |03|

N 1993 |05| |05|

N 1975 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1956 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1949 |01| |01|

N 1994 |10| |10|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 1984 |09| |09|

N 1952 |07| |07|

N 1996 |65| |65|

N 1997 |01| |01|

N 1935 |04| |04|

N 1971 |10| |10|

N 1998 |08| |08|

N 1979 |08| |08|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1933 |06| |06|

N 1998 |10| |10|

N 1987 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1982 |03| |03|

N 1950 |03| |03|

N 1999 |03| |03|

N 1986 |CC31| |CC31|

N 1974 |09| |09|

N 1988 |04| |04|

N 2003 |06| |06|

N 1955 |01| |01|

N 2003 |07| |07|

N 1951 |09| |09|

N 1955 |PHA| |PHA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
22884
22885
22886
22887
22888
22889
22890
22891
22892
22893
22894
22895
22896
22897
22898
22899
22900
22901
22902
22903
22904
22905
22906
22907
22908
22909
22910
22911
22912
22913
22914
22915
22916
22917
22918
22919
22920
22921
22922
22923
22924
22925
22926
22927
22928
22929
22930
22931
22932
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DY8447 DY000008447 UNA REP UNA to REP 83 SCOTLAND 326605 A ACTIVE AV

DZ15257 DZ000015257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 189334 A ACTIVE A1

DZ43208 DZ000043208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170580 A ACTIVE AV

DZ56271 DZ000056271 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175628 A ACTIVE AP

DZ73192 DZ000073192 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233874 A ACTIVE AV

EA50821 EA000050821 REP LIB REP to LIB 19 CHATHAM 170726 A ACTIVE AV

EB84069 EB000084069 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166260923 A ACTIVE AP

EB84481 EB000084481 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 235100 A ACTIVE AN

EB84756 EB000084756 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 235099 A ACTIVE AN

EF133440 EF000133440 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170619 A ACTIVE AV

EF143243 EF000143243 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233363 A ACTIVE AV

EF173970 EF000173970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 162965 A ACTIVE AP

EF190528 EF000190528 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 47 HOKE 76674 A ACTIVE AV

EF193304 EF000193304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258733 A ACTIVE AP

EF193305 EF000193305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258732 A ACTIVE AP

EF241936 EF000241936 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941796 A ACTIVE AV

EF54161 EF000054161 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 175646 A ACTIVE AP

EF58295 EF000058295 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174923 A ACTIVE AV

EF87959 EF000087959 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 149736 A ACTIVE AV

EG60791 EG000060791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259122 A ACTIVE AP

EH1000078 EH001000078 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171724 A ACTIVE AP

EH1003186 EH001003186 REP DEM REP to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166259729 A ACTIVE AP

EH1008239 EH001008239 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 925500 A ACTIVE AV

EH1012342 EH001012342 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940775 A ACTIVE AV

EH1015259 EH001015259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055741 A ACTIVE AV

EH1023040 EH001023040 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 77 RICHMOND 959085 A ACTIVE AV

EH1025492 EH001025492 REP DEM REP to DEM 53 LEE 30052719 A ACTIVE AV

EH1027220 EH001027220 REP LIB REP to LIB 19 CHATHAM 151943 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029438 EH001029438 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055782 A ACTIVE AV

EH1033510 EH001033510 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170427 A ACTIVE AV

EH1053379 EH001053379 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174030 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058915 EH001058915 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055380 A ACTIVE AV

EH1061516 EH001061516 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940049 A ACTIVE AV

EH1063584 EH001063584 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055375 A ACTIVE AV

EH1067557 EH001067557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258040 A ACTIVE AV

EH1069461 EH001069461 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166249403 A ACTIVE A1

EH1071408 EH001071408 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170413 A ACTIVE AV

EH1072408 EH001072408 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30056082 A ACTIVE AP

EH1079267 EH001079267 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 233978 A ACTIVE AV

EH1082129 EH001082129 REP UNA REP to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166260135 A ACTIVE AP

EH1083884 EH001083884 REP LIB REP to LIB 19 CHATHAM 171642 A ACTIVE AP

EH1088760 EH001088760 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30043307 A ACTIVE AV

EH1096094 EH001096094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261757 A ACTIVE AN

EH109692 EH000109692 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 153431 A ACTIVE AP

EH1097768 EH001097768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171023 A ACTIVE AV

EH1112482 EH001112482 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 77169 A ACTIVE AN

EH1113058 EH001113058 LIB REP LIB to REP 63 MOORE 161417 A ACTIVE AV

EH1114016 EH001114016 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170207 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124438 EH001124438 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940517 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
22933
22934
22935
22936
22937
22938
22939
22940
22941
22942
22943
22944
22945
22946
22947
22948
22949
22950
22951
22952
22953
22954
22955
22956
22957
22958
22959
22960
22961
22962
22963
22964
22965
22966
22967
22968
22969
22970
22971
22972
22973
22974
22975
22976
22977
22978
22979
22980
22981
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BYRD RODNEY TRENT

UNVERIFIED FURR RICKY LYNN

VERIFIED WOLF KEITH WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARNER SKYLAR WHITNEY

VERIFIED HOOKER MORGAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED HUGHES JAMES VERLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARDUE ANDERIA NICOLLE

UNVERIFIED NEW MILLS TREVOR JAY

UNVERIFIED NEW MILLS FERREIRA NINOSKY ANGELIE

VERIFIED CONROY MICHALA ROSE

VERIFIED ALMOND LESA HAYWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING REYES PAMELA MARIA

VERIFIED PHAM WILLIAM QUOC

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIR COREY ODELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIR KRYSTAL WILLIAMS

VERIFIED DAVEY TYLER THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING NOICE WESLEY MICHAEL

VERIFIED FEIDLER KEVIN ONEAL

VERIFIED WARD DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS BRIANNA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WASHAK JOSHUA TAYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WOLSTROMER JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED SHETLER KRISTINA BYNUM

VERIFIED TRUITT SARA ANN

VERIFIED MARTINEZ SUSANA ANGELICA

VERIFIED WOOTEN THOMAS DEON

VERIFIED DRISCOLL LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LORI JEAN

VERIFIED KING CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED MCCLARY JAMES WELDON

VERIFIED SUMNER CHRISTIAN LURANA

VERIFIED MILLER AMBER HALL

VERIFIED MARTINEZ JOSEPHINE FERNANDEZ

VERIFIED DENING THOMAS RICHARD

VERIFIED CHARLES AMBER ROSE KENISHA

UNVERIFIED SIMMONS KATRINA NICHELLE

VERIFIED NATHAN RICHARD BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING KING THOMAS JERMEY

VERIFIED SAVAGE COLIN MAKOTO

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS CAYLA

VERIFICATION PENDING RICCHINI ANDREW WESLEY

VERIFIED BENAVIDEZ JORGE DANIEL

UNVERIFIED NEW DEBNAM DARRELL LARTEA

VERIFICATION PENDING EIKINAS ADRIENNE KUCHNIA

VERIFIED JONES AMANDA BETH

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH-PAYNE PAMELA RENEE

VERIFIED CARLSON BRITTA ANNE

VERIFIED VIERLING BRENDA LEE

VERIFIED POST KEVIN DANIEL
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YTD PC MASTER

811  BEECH ST LAURINBURG NC 28352 811 BEECH ST

336  GREEN VALLEY RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 336 GREEN VALLEY RD

JR 10005  FOUNTAIN CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 10005 FOUNTAIN

4094  BIG OAK CHURCH RD EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 4094 BIG OAK CHURCH RD

6920  NC HWY 47 DENTON NC 27239 6920 NC HWY 47

209  SANCTUARY WAY   #303 PITTSBORO NC 27312 209 SANCTUARY WAY # 303

3721  ALSON RD   #306 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 3721 ALSON RD # 306

1278  RALPH LAWRENCE RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 299 GARDENIA DR

1278  RALPH LAWRENCE RD SEAGROVE NC 27341 1278 RALPH LAWRENCE RD

193  COUNTRY LN PITTSBORO NC 27312 193 COUNTRY LN

316  CARRIAGE LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 316 CARRIAGE LN

140  SWAIN LN WEST END NC 27376 140 SWAIN LN

102  HENSDALE DR RAEFORD NC 28376 102 HENSDALE DR

7508  WILKINS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7508 WILKINS DR

7508  WILKINS DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 7508 WILKINS DR

67  SHERWOOD LN SANFORD NC 27332 67 SHERWOOD LN

521  ABBEY RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 521 ABBEY RD

145  MEADOWS LN ABERDEEN NC 28315 145 MEADOWS LN

865 N PAGE ST SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 865 N PAGE ST

649  CHAPEL HILL RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 649 CHAPEL HILL RD

3665  OLD US HWY 1 MONCURE NC 27559 3665 OLD US HWY 1

3508  SCOTTYWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3508 SCOTTYWOOD DR

283  FIFTY CALIBER DR BROADWAY NC 27505 283 FIFTY CALIBER DR

50  GREAT PINE CT SPRING LAKE NC 28390 50 GREAT PINE CT

3524  GLADE RUN DR SANFORD NC 27330 3524 GLADE RUN DR

III 109  AIRPORT ST HAMLET NC 28345 PO BOX 25

147  PEACEFUL LN SANFORD NC 27330 147 PEACEFUL LN

771  WALTER BRIGHT RD SANFORD NC 27330 771 WALTER BRIGHT RD

8014  ROYAL DR SANFORD NC 27332 8014 ROYAL DR

IV 93  RETREAT DR   #303 PITTSBORO NC 27312 93 RETREAT DR # 303

311  CRAVEN LN CARTHAGE NC 28327 311 CRAVEN LN

500  CRUSADERS DR SANFORD NC 27330 500 CRUSADERS DR

86  LANSING CT W SANFORD NC 27332 86 LANSING COURT W

604  TIDEWATER DR SANFORD NC 27330 604 TIDEWATER DR

2419  GRUBER RD   #104 FORT BRAGG NC 28310 3004 ARDENNES ST

5870  AFTONSHIRE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 5870 AFTONSHIRE DR

97624  FRANKLIN RIDGE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 97624 FRANKLIN RIDGE RD

8014  ROYAL DR SANFORD NC 27332 8014 ROYAL DR

1932  WISTERIA LN ASHEBORO NC 27205 1932 WISTERIA LN

6313  BELLE TERRE CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 6313 BELLE TERRE CT

406  COUNTRY ROUTT BROWN RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 406 COUNTRY ROUTT BROWN RD

208  HIGH RIDGE DR   #B SANFORD NC 27330 208 HIGH RIDGE DR # B

1121  MERRY MAPLE LN FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 1121 MERRY MAPLE LN

300  ROCKING RANCH CT CARY NC 27519 300 ROCKING RANCH CT

2118  GOLDSTON GLENDON RD GOLDSTON NC 27252 2118 GOLDSTON GLENDON RD

141  MICHAEL DR RAEFORD NC 28376 141 MICHAEL DR

105  CHEROKEE TRL SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 900 SEVEN LAKES NORTH

200  CHATHAM BUSINESS DR   #206 PITTSBORO NC 27312 200 CHATHAM BUSINESS DR # 206

65  WESSEX CT CAMERON NC 28326 65 WESSEX CT
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YTD PC MASTER

LAURINBURG NC 28352 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 7043226055 W

EAGLE SPRINGS NC 27242 9109752635 W

DENTON NC 27239 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 W

BEAUFORT SC 299063311 W

SEAGROVE NC 27341 O

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9802138406 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 U

WEST END NC 27376 9105511561 I

RAEFORD NC 28376 A

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

SANFORD NC 27332 U

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

ABERDEEN NC 28315 8652092084 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 7047740425 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9106358322 B

MONCURE NC 27559 9194182496 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9198183566 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

HAMLET NC 28345 9193488784 B

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9103180278 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 8436172464 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9104898465 W

SANFORD NC 273321716 O

SANFORD NC 27330 O

STOP A FORT BRAGG NC 283109607 9192714032 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 5857214604 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 U

PITTSBORO NC 273125491 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9194787734 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 B

CARY NC 27519 W

GOLDSTON NC 27252 9195865031 W

RAEFORD NC 28376 9546274900 B

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196334984 O

CAMERON NC 28326 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
22933
22934
22935
22936
22937
22938
22939
22940
22941
22942
22943
22944
22945
22946
22947
22948
22949
22950
22951
22952
22953
22954
22955
22956
22957
22958
22959
22960
22961
22962
22963
22964
22965
22966
22967
22968
22969
22970
22971
22972
22973
22974
22975
22976
22977
22978
22979
22980
22981

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000191



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 52 NC Y 2/16/2022 |01-16| 01 L

NL M 64 NC Y 9/11/2015 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

UN M 73 NC Y 1/12/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 35 NC Y 4/1/2022 |BEN| BENSALEM OUT

UN F 22 Y 2/16/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN U 36 Y 1/26/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

NL F 24 NC Y 3/21/2022 |CC27| CROSS CREEK 27 FAY

UN M 21 Y 4/7/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

HL F 21 Y 4/7/2022 |SO| SOUTHERN

NL F 33 NY Y 1/14/2022 |42| NEW HOPE

UN U 67 Y 1/9/2022 |AS| ASHEBORO SOUTH

NL F 40 NC Y 8/18/2020 |EWD| EASTWOOD OUT

NL M 26 Y 1/5/2022 |63| RAEFORD #3

NL U 47 Y 2/8/2022 |LO66A| LONGHILL

NL U 38 Y 2/8/2022 |LO66A| LONGHILL

UN U 21 Y 3/21/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 46 Y 4/5/2022 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

UN M 48 NC Y 3/14/2022 |PBF| PINEBLUFF OUT

NL M 40 NC Y 5/10/2018 |NSP| NORTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN F 28 N 2/16/2022 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3

UN M 27 VA Y 3/30/2022 |MON113| MONCURE

NL U 26 Y 3/7/2022 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL U 26 Y 8/23/2020 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 32 NV Y 2/14/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

HL U 37 Y 2/28/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL M 30 NC Y 3/16/2022 |08| MARKS CREEK #1 20

UN F 26 Y 11/2/2020 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

NL F 28 NC Y 9/26/2018 |GLD118| GOLDSTON

UN U 26 Y 3/7/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN M 40 SC Y 12/30/2021 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

UN F 29 Y 1/13/2022 |CAM| CAMERON OUT

UN F 32 NC Y 1/11/2022 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

NL U 45 Y 12/25/2021 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL U 40 Y 1/11/2022 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

NL F 25 FL Y 1/20/2022 |G11B| MANCHESTER-G11 FAY

NL F 25 Y 5/20/2021 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL M 61 OC Y 12/28/2021 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL U 46 Y 3/22/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN M 30 NY Y 2/23/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN U 32 N 3/10/2022 |AH49| ARRAN HILLS FAY

HL U 30 Y 3/23/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

HL M 37 NJ Y 10/15/2018 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 26 NC Y 1/31/2022 |G5C| BRENTWOOD-G5 FAY

NL F 57 Y 11/1/2018 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN F 43 IN Y 1/28/2022 |GLD118| GOLDSTON

NL F 58 NY Y 4/4/2022 |12| ROCKFISH

UN U 29 Y 4/29/2020 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL F 65 OH Y 12/3/2021 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

NL U 30 Y 1/25/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE
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YTD PC MASTER

LAURINBURG L1 LAURINBURG 1 9 16A 16A 24

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19B 19B 29

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12A 12 19

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 19D 19D 24

9 12C 12 21

9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

9 12B 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

DOBBINS HEIGHTS 9 16A 16A 29

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 29

FAYETTEVILLE 6TH 6TH 9 12A 12 19

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

48 LHIL LAUREL HILL

70 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

78 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 1 BENSALEM 3

78 5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

78 5

78 5

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

70 1

52 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 4

48 6 TOWNSHIP #06

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

52 3 TOWNSHIP #03

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 4 GREENWOOD 1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

78 5

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEBORO

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT III

COUNTY

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

COUNTY

2ND SCHOOL

ASHEBORO

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

4 FIRE #04

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

SCHOOL #1

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

3RD SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

1ST SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

1ST SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

3 FIRE #03

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

L LAURINBURG 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

20 DOBBINS HEIGHTS 21 21ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |01| |01|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1949 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1987 |BEN| |BEN|

N 2000 |24| |24|

N 1986 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1998 |CC27| |CC27|

N 2001 |34| |34|

N 2001 |34| |34|

N 1989 |42| |42|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1982 |EWD| |EWD|

N 1996 |63| |63|

N 1975 |G2| |G2|

N 1984 |G2| |G2|

N 2001 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1976 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1974 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1982 |NSP| |NSP|

N 1994 |G11| |G11|

N 1995 |20| |20|

N 1996 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1996 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1990 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1985 |D| |D|

N 1992 |08| |08|

N 1996 |B| |B|

N 1994 |45| |45|

N 1996 |E| |E|

N 1982 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1993 |CAM| |CAM|

N 1990 |B| |B|

N 1977 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1982 |B| |B|

N 1997 |G11| |G11|

N 1997 |G5| |G5|

N 1961 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1976 |E| |E|

N 1992 |16| |16|

N 1990 |AH49| |AH49|

N 1992 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1985 |A| |A|

N 1996 |G5| |G5|

N 1965 |75| |75|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1964 |12| |12|

N 1993 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1957 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1992 |PR16| |PR16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1134303 EH001134303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166260083 A ACTIVE AP

EH1141459 EH001141459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171742 A ACTIVE AP

EH1144843 EH001144843 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171293 A ACTIVE AV

EH1148909 EH001148909 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170878 A ACTIVE AV

EH1149776 EH001149776 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056092 A ACTIVE AP

EH1166958 EH001166958 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 942033 A ACTIVE AN

EH1167936 EH001167936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 154961 A ACTIVE AV

EH1176125 EH001176125 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 171654 A ACTIVE AP

EH1178158 EH001178158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171043 A ACTIVE AV

EH1183700 EH001183700 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055812 A ACTIVE AV

EH1190633 EH001190633 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171430 A ACTIVE AV

EH1193744 EH001193744 DEM REP DEM to REP 19 CHATHAM 170433 A ACTIVE AV

EH1200457 EH001200457 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171431 A ACTIVE AV

EH1206114 EH001206114 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170471 A ACTIVE AV

EH1208334 EH001208334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055558 A ACTIVE AV

EH1215359 EH001215359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 928784 A ACTIVE AP

EH1216963 EH001216963 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 26 CUMBERLAND 166253997 A ACTIVE AV

EH1222178 EH001222178 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941982 A ACTIVE AN

EH1232000 EH001232000 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170897 A ACTIVE AV

EH1233852 EH001233852 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 175579 A ACTIVE AP

EH1235614 EH001235614 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 160013 A ACTIVE AV

EH1236173 EH001236173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055306 A ACTIVE AV

EH1243056 EH001243056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940574 A ACTIVE AV

EH1243874 EH001243874 UNA REP UNA to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166254698 A ACTIVE AP

EH1244195 EH001244195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166257676 A ACTIVE AP

EH124515 EH000124515 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056164 A ACTIVE AP

EH1265648 EH001265648 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171622 A ACTIVE AP

EH1274362 EH001274362 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171667 A ACTIVE AP

EH1283200 EH001283200 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 53 LEE 30055288 A ACTIVE AV

EH1287568 EH001287568 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170548 A ACTIVE AV

EH1287741 EH001287741 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171691 A ACTIVE AP

EH1288567 EH001288567 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 942052 A ACTIVE AN

EH1293418 EH001293418 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30055346 A ACTIVE AV

EH1295148 EH001295148 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055789 A ACTIVE AV

EH1314690 EH001314690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 53 LEE 30055722 A ACTIVE AV

EH1317501 EH001317501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258001 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321513 EH001321513 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 47 HOKE 76724 A ACTIVE AV

EH1333146 EH001333146 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174832 A ACTIVE AV

EH1333147 EH001333147 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 174833 A ACTIVE AV

EH1333510 EH001333510 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941044 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337749 EH001337749 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170711 A ACTIVE AV

EH1343141 EH001343141 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170803 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347367 EH001347367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259537 A ACTIVE AP

EH1355540 EH001355540 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 53 LEE 30055864 A ACTIVE AV

EH151845 EH000151845 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171025 A ACTIVE AV

EH156316 EH000156316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 146319 A ACTIVE AV

EH160189 EH000160189 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 140820 A ACTIVE AP

EH190873 EH000190873 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055510 A ACTIVE AV

EH208370 EH000208370 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171003 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING COUNCIL AMORA RACHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING IDZIAK-BROWN ALEKSANDRA ANNA

VERIFIED PLOURDE JUSTIN ROBERT

VERIFIED CRAINE DIOMARA

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JAMES MARSHALL

UNVERIFIED NEW WILLSON RILEY MAE

VERIFIED BRYANT JULIA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROYE FRANKLIN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED MORRISON FRANK ALBERT

VERIFIED OGDENSKI GARRISON LEO

VERIFIED SPEAR JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED EUBANKS JAMES KEITH

VERIFIED SPEAR ASHLEY KUKURA

VERIFIED YOUNG MELISSA BELL

VERIFIED BULLOCK REGINALD ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNOR DARRIN RAYMOND

VERIFIED RAMIREZ-SALMERON JHOVANNA LIZET

UNVERIFIED NEW BAKER REBECCA LYNN

VERIFIED FRIERSON AYANNA KIERA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUMLEY JAMES DALE

VERIFIED ROEDER KATHERINE SAMPUDA

VERIFIED BROWN JEFFREY MICHAEL

VERIFIED MADISON DAVANTE LASHAE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ATKINSON KEYOUNA SASSHAI

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRETT STANLEY CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN THOMAS CARROLL

VERIFICATION PENDING PLANTE TRACY MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH GEONNA T'AYSIA

VERIFIED DARDZINSKI HOLLEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHULMAN JESSICA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEW COLEMAN MAGAN ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED DIAS ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED LUNDAY DYLAN REED

VERIFIED FLANAGAN KAILEY OLGA

VERIFIED GRAY STEFANIE COLLYE

VERIFIED REED TYISE DSHAE

VERIFIED INTERRANTE PATRICE ANN

VERIFIED INTERRANTE MICHAEL

VERIFIED LANG CHRISTIAN CHARLES

VERIFIED FARRALES ROSE ANNE MATEO

VERIFIED MCELHINNEY FRANCINE ACAMPORA

VERIFICATION PENDING LICONA ANGIE MICHELLE

VERIFIED MCKINNIS CONNOR SHARP

VERIFIED LEAZER NEAL PATRICK

VERIFIED SEZER ORAL TURGAY

VERIFICATION PENDING POSCH PETER

VERIFIED LIND EDWARD STEVEN

VERIFIED PROROCK SHAYNE CAWLEY
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YTD PC MASTER

1643  HINKLE ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 1643 HINKLE ST

72  HIDDEN BLUFF DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 72 HIDDEN BLUFF DR

247  HAMLETS CHAPEL RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 247 HAMLETS CHAPEL RD

102  OLD CHESTNUT XING MONCURE NC 27559 102 OLD CHESTNUT XING

5338  TIMBER RIDGE DR SANFORD NC 27332 5338 TIMBER RIDGE DR

105  VALLEY FORGE WAY N CAMERON NC 28326 105 VALLEY FORGE WAY N

721  BRADHURST PL CARY NC 27519 721 BRADHURST PL

107  SAXAPAHAW RUN CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 107 SAXAPAHAW RUN

455  TALL OAKS RD   #A CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 455 TALL OAKS RD # A

JR 341  QUEENS RD SANFORD NC 27330 341 QUEENS RD

844  LEGACY FALLS DR S CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 844 LEGACY FALLS DR S

2501  CORINTH RD MONCURE NC 27559 2501 CORINTH RD LOT 4

844  LEGACY FALLS DR S CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 844 LEGACY FALLS DR S

899  LEGACY FALLS DR S CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 899 LEGACY FALLS DR S

91  POST OAK LN SANFORD NC 27330 91 POST OAK LN

JR 84  TRENTON PL CAMERON NC 28326 84 TRENTON PL

6823  WILLOW CT FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6823 WILLOW CT

55  YELLOW JACKET TRL CAMERON NC 28326 55 YELLOW JACKET TRL

2501  CORINTH RD MONCURE NC 27559 2501 CORINTH RD

375  SCOTT RD CAMERON NC 28326 375 SCOTT RD

1260  FORT BRAGG RD SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 1260 FORT BRAGG RD

605  FAIRWAY DR SANFORD NC 27330 605 FAIRWAY DR

42  GRAYSON PL SANFORD NC 27332 42 GRAYSON PL

212  GIZA DR   #28A FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 212 GIZA DR # 28A

3609  SAPPHIRE RD   #2 FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 3609 SAPPHIRE RD # 2

1827  IRISH BLVD SANFORD NC 27332 1827 IRISH BLVD

778  THE PRESERVE TRL CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 778 THE PRESERVE TRL

460  SEAFORTH LANDING DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 460 SEAFORTH LANDING DR

506  LIONHEART LN SANFORD NC 27330 506 LIONHEART LN

37  EDGEBROOK CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 37 EDGEBROOK CT

64  EDGEBROOK CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 64 EDGEBROOK CT

363  OLD SALEM DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 363 OLD SALEM DR

221  WESTBROOKE DR SANFORD NC 27330 221 WESTBROOKE DR

504 S VANCE ST SANFORD NC 27330 504 S VANCE ST

479  TROTTER DR SANFORD NC 27330 479 TROTTER DR

308  FAISON AVE FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 308 FAISON AVE

187  MORNING GLORY DR RAEFORD NC 28376 187 MORNING GLORY DR

341  LONGLEAF DR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 5655 SEVEN LAKES WEST

341  LONGLEAF DR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 5655 SEVEN LAKES WEST

2766  DOCS RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 2766 DOCS RD

62  STONE BRIDGE XING CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 62 STONE BRIDGE XING

744  FINNBAR DR CARY NC 27519 744 FINNBAR DR

6534  PORTSMOUTH DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6534 PORTSMOUTH DR

219 N GULF ST SANFORD NC 27330 219 N GULF ST

299  CABIN CRK PITTSBORO NC 27312 299 CABIN CRK

92  PERRY GRAVEYARD RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 92 PERRY GRAVEYARD RD

306  FENMORE PL CARY NC 27519 306 FENMORE PL

1915  PLANTATION DR SANFORD NC 27330 1915 PLANTATION DR

821  GILLINDER PL CARY NC 27519 821 GILLINDER PL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9193278837 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

MONCURE NC 27559 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9102153606 W

CAMERON NC 28326 W

CARY NC 27519 8029236716 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 9192807920 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9198863727 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

MONCURE NC 275599501 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

SANFORD NC 27330 6157960777 B

CAMERON NC 28326 9107231931 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 O

CAMERON NC 28326 W

MONCURE NC 27559 B

CAMERON NC 28326 W

SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 9014870416 W

SANFORD NC 27330 7703626983 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9197215911 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 8609411274 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28303 B

SANFORD NC 27332 9195181918 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 8439083990 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 7166987510 W

SANFORD NC 27330 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 5854904154 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 B

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SANFORD NC 27330 9849771652 B

SANFORD NC 27330 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28304 7189540437 B

RAEFORD NC 28376 3039091955 B

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 U

CARY NC 27519 9143367173 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9097620271 O

SANFORD NC 27330 9197463955 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9196078269 W

CARY NC 27519 U

SANFORD NC 27330 W

CARY NC 27519 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 24 NC Y 3/15/2022 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL F 40 OC Y 3/31/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

UN M 27 Y 3/16/2022 |15| BYNUM

NL U 52 Y 2/8/2022 |MON113| MONCURE

UN M 80 NC Y 3/23/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL F 22 Y 4/1/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL U 23 VT Y 4/8/2019 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL U 43 Y 3/24/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 59 PA Y 2/22/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 37 NY Y 3/10/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 35 Y 3/18/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL M 37 Y 12/30/2021 |MON113| MONCURE

UN F 34 Y 3/18/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 50 Y 1/4/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL M 23 NC Y 2/8/2022 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

NL M 39 DC Y 10/5/2020 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL U 26 Y 9/20/2021 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

UN F 38 Y 3/30/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL F 38 Y 2/11/2022 |MON113| MONCURE

UN M 41 Y 3/30/2022 |CAR| CARTHAGE OUT

NL F 34 PA Y 2/5/2020 |PDN| PINEDENE 6

NL M 35 TN Y 1/3/2022 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

UN U 29 MD Y 1/31/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 60 CT Y 10/7/2021 |CC14| CROSS CREEK 14 FAY

UN F 21 Y 1/9/2022 |CC21| CROSS CREEK 21 FAY

NL M 68 NC Y 4/1/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

NL M 72 NC Y 3/22/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 46 WA Y 3/24/2022 |42| NEW HOPE

UN F 24 Y 1/2/2022 |B2| PRECINCT B2 1

UN F 52 Y 11/29/2021 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL U 37 Y 3/25/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 34 NC Y 3/30/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 55 Y 1/8/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1

UN M 25 PA Y 3/8/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN F 24 Y 2/26/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2 1

NL F 55 NY Y 1/19/2022 |G4A| CROSS CREEK 30-G4 FAY

UN F 31 CO Y 2/25/2022 |15| PHILIPPI

NL F 61 Y 3/7/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 64 Y 3/7/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL M 47 Y 3/1/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN U 44 Y 1/25/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 74 NY Y 2/3/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

HL F 24 CA Y 3/2/2022 |G5B-1| CROSS CREEK 28-1-G5 FAY

NL M 23 MI Y 3/16/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

UN M 52 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL M 70 OC Y 5/15/2017 |30| HICKORY MOUNTAIN

UN U 69 Y 5/25/2016 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN M 79 Y 2/1/2022 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

UN U 65 Y 2/19/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY
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YTD PC MASTER

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 9TH 9TH 9 12C 12 21

FAYETTEVILLE 4TH 4TH 9 12C 12 21

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 2 WARD #2 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 5TH 5TH 9 12C 12 19

9 19D 19D 24

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12A 12 19

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC01

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 AL3 COMMISSIONER III 2 CARTHAGE 1

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 9 SANDHILL 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH3

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

51 2 COMMISSION 2 1 WEST SANFORD

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

45 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH3

51 1 COMMISSION 1 1 WEST SANFORD

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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23006
23007
23008
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT I

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

2 FIRE #02

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #5

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |G11| |G11|

N 1982 |78| |78|

N 1995 |15| |15|

N 1970 |20| |20|

N 1942 |A| |A|

N 2000 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1999 |75| |75|

N 1979 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1963 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1985 |A| |A|

N 1987 |78| |78|

N 1985 |20| |20|

N 1988 |78| |78|

N 1972 |78| |78|

N 1999 |B| |B|

N 1983 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1984 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1984 |20| |20|

N 1981 |CAR| |CAR|

N 1988 |PDN| |PDN|

N 1987 |B| |B|

N 1993 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1962 |CC14| |CC14|

N 2001 |CC21| |CC21|

N 1954 |E| |E|

N 1950 |78| |78|

N 1976 |42| |42|

N 1998 |B| |B|

N 1970 |78| |78|

N 1985 |78| |78|

N 1988 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1967 |D| |D|

N 1997 |A| |A|

N 1998 |C| |C|

N 1967 |G4| |G4|

N 1991 |06| |06|

N 1961 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1958 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1975 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1978 |78| |78|

N 1948 |75| |75|

N 1998 |G5| |G5|

N 1999 |A| |A|

N 1970 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1952 |30| |30|

N 1953 |75| |75|

N 1943 |D| |D|

N 1957 |75| |75|
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23004
23005
23006
23007
23008
23009
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YTD PC MASTER

EH212288 EH000212288 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 140821 A ACTIVE AP

EH214789 EH000214789 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 19 CHATHAM 106651 A ACTIVE AP

EH224428 EH000224428 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 152416 A ACTIVE AV

EH238480 EH000238480 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 161843 A ACTIVE AP

EH261892 EH000261892 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166198901 A ACTIVE A1

EH285367 EH000285367 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174127 A ACTIVE AV

EH300661 EH000300661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 63 MOORE 174480 A ACTIVE AV

EH324102 EH000324102 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 162158 A ACTIVE AP

EH332757 EH000332757 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171024 A ACTIVE AV

EH351914 EH000351914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166259318 A ACTIVE AP

EH353191 EH000353191 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30022487 A ACTIVE AP

EH387316 EH000387316 REP DEM REP to DEM 53 LEE 30055844 A ACTIVE AV

EH396471 EH000396471 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166257521 A ACTIVE AV

EH401289 EH000401289 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233378 A ACTIVE AV

EH423841 EH000423841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170525 A ACTIVE AV

EH439025 EH000439025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 939652 A ACTIVE AV

EH445053 EH000445053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 169385 A ACTIVE AV

EH471360 EH000471360 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166257555 A ACTIVE AV

EH483824 EH000483824 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 166629 A ACTIVE AP

EH510028 EH000510028 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 942020 A ACTIVE AN

EH521451 EH000521451 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170145 A ACTIVE AV

EH521833 EH000521833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171227 A ACTIVE AV

EH525313 EH000525313 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174218 A ACTIVE AV

EH558431 EH000558431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055675 A ACTIVE AV

EH562673 EH000562673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170771 A ACTIVE AV

EH564836 EH000564836 DEM REP DEM to REP 53 LEE 30055601 A ACTIVE AV

EH575547 EH000575547 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171121 A ACTIVE AV

EH593582 EH000593582 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171134 A ACTIVE AV

EH596897 EH000596897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941238 A ACTIVE AV

EH597269 EH000597269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941950 A ACTIVE AN

EH603631 EH000603631 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170535 A ACTIVE AV

EH609682 EH000609682 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30043084 A ACTIVE AV

EH626967 EH000626967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166261627 A ACTIVE AN

EH634507 EH000634507 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 19 CHATHAM 150620 A ACTIVE AP

EH634747 EH000634747 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171758 A ACTIVE AP

EH637671 EH000637671 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170837 A ACTIVE AV

EH652215 EH000652215 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 170500 A ACTIVE AV

EH654649 EH000654649 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30056086 A ACTIVE AP

EH664453 EH000664453 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 162289 A ACTIVE AV

EH669838 EH000669838 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 141394 A ACTIVE AP

EH671138 EH000671138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170667 A ACTIVE AV

EH682544 EH000682544 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 110776 A ACTIVE AP

EH686128 EH000686128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055677 A ACTIVE AV

EH68680 EH000068680 UNA REP UNA to REP 63 MOORE 130453 A ACTIVE AV

EH687553 EH000687553 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 171415 A ACTIVE AV

EH690349 EH000690349 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 136518 A ACTIVE AV

EH697230 EH000697230 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 910646 A ACTIVE AV

EH701451 EH000701451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30056074 A ACTIVE AP

EH706246 EH000706246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171410 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING POSCH SANDRA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING EVRENIDIS BASIL

VERIFIED VOLZ JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNZAKER MARK

UNVERIFIED WEST MICHELLE

VERIFIED SMITH VONNIE BRYAN

VERIFIED COHEN DARYL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNZAKER SUSAN

VERIFIED LEAZER TERESA CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING HENRY CATHERINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYTON HENRY DONALD

VERIFIED WILSON CHESTER LEE

VERIFIED BOTTS GAIL HALL

VERIFIED CORNETT NANCIE IRWIN

VERIFIED CLEARY VIRGINIA BEATY

VERIFIED HUNT RUBY PEARL

VERIFIED HOLT GEORGE MAHON

VERIFIED MORRIS CAROLYN B

VERIFICATION PENDING HALKER AMANDA MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW MILES AMY ROBERTA

VERIFIED RUSNACK NORMA E

VERIFIED KNUDSEN KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JOSSELYN CAROL SUSAN

VERIFIED STEWART TERRI BYRD

VERIFIED LAMSON ELIZABETH KOSKO

VERIFIED BARBER BYRON DALE

VERIFIED CURRAN CLAUDIA WING

VERIFIED WINSLOW MATTHEW ROBERT

VERIFIED GALLOWAY EVANGELELO JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW HAMMONDS RYAN ALAN

VERIFIED BOWDEN VENITA MARIE DEPUY

VERIFIED BYNUM CRYSTAL MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW THARPE KEISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDEVITT MARIANELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING CAREY MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED MASTROIANNI LINDA JANE

VERIFIED SALL JOHN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL HOWARD LEE

VERIFIED HASWELL GEORGANNE HAYBACH

VERIFICATION PENDING HODSHON JAY ROYAL

VERIFIED CHRIST TRACY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DELONG BARBARA BARNES

VERIFIED ABDEL-RAZEQ NASER FAYEZ

VERIFIED SMITH REBECCA CARLSON

VERIFIED LLOYD CHARLOTTE JO

VERIFIED CLEPHANE THOMAS CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED OLEARAIN CHARLES LEON

VERIFICATION PENDING LUTHER WILLIAM COLEMAN

VERIFIED AHMAD ABDUL QADOOS
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YTD PC MASTER

306  FENMORE PL CARY NC 27519 306 FENMORE PL

440  CAROLINA FARM RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 440 CAROLINA FARM RD

235  ELLISVIEW DR CARY NC 27519 235 ELLISVIEW DR

714  HORIZON DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 714 HORIZON DR

408  PLATINUM ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 408 PLATINUM ST

JR 725  THUNDER RD PINEBLUFF NC 28373 725 THUNDER RD

275  ARROW WOOD RD CARTHAGE NC 28327 275 ARROW WOOD RD

714  HORIZON DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 714 HORIZON DR

299  CABIN CRK PITTSBORO NC 27312 299 CABIN CRK

1552  MACK ST SPRING LAKE NC 28390 1552 MACK ST

II 131  WESTCHASE RUN SANFORD NC 27330 131 WESTCHASE RUN

310  COMMERCE DR SANFORD NC 27332 310 COMMERCE DR

3511  CLEARWATER DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3511 CLEARWATER DR

572 E RIDGE AVE LIBERTY NC 27298 572 E RIDGE AVE

22022  TURNER CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 11312 US 15 501 N STE 107

34  BARLOWE CT CAMERON NC 28326 34 BARLOWE CT

22022  TURNER CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 22022 TURNER

3559  BARRON WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 3559 BARRON WAY

269  COUNTRY ESTATES MH PARK APEX NC 27523 269 COUNTRY ESTATES MH PARK

91  LENOIR DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 91 LENOIR DR

1741  MOORE MOUNTAIN RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 1741 MOORE MOUNTAIN RD

477  HENRYS RIDGE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 477 HENRYS RIDGE RD

239  LONGLEAF DR SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 5052 SEVEN LAKES WEST

2625  WELLINGTON DR SANFORD NC 27330 2625 WELLINGTON DR

701  ARBOR BROOK DR CARY NC 27519 701 ARBOR BROOK DR

745  BRIDGES RD SANFORD NC 27330 745 BRIDGES RD

195  MONTEITH DR CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 195 MONTEITH DR

458  CAROLINA CROSSINGS DR APEX NC 27523 458 CAROLINA CROSSINGS DR

38  BONE OAK SANFORD NC 27332 38 BONE OAK

63  WESTPARK LN SANFORD NC 27332 63 WESTPARK LN

473  RIVERINE DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 473 RIVERINE DR

956  SOUTH BAY SANFORD NC 27332 956 SOUTH BAY

1217  SIMPSON ST FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 1217 SIMPSON ST

1417  BETASSO DR CARY NC 27519 1417 BETASSO DR

5217  BIG WOODS RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 5217 BIG WOODS RD

49  DEEP CREEK CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 49 DEEP CREEK CT

10335  NASH CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 10335 NASH

118  RED HOLLY DR SANFORD NC 27330 118 RED HOLLY DR

86  MCMICHAEL DR PINEHURST NC 28374 86 MCMICHAEL DR

JR 109  HENRYS RIDGE RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 109 HENRYS RIDGE RD

63  PLENTY CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 63 PLENTY CT

503  GARENDON DR CARY NC 27519 503 GARENDON DR

2616  CHIPPENDALE TRL SANFORD NC 27330 2616 CHIPPENDALE TRL

115  LAWRENCE OVERLOOK SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 3265 SEVEN LAKES WEST

934  ROADS END PITTSBORO NC 27312 934 ROADS END

1006  BONLEE SCHOOL RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 1006 BONLEE SCHOOL RD

50  DOVER CT W SANFORD NC 27332 50 DOVER CT W

713  FITTS ST SANFORD NC 27330 713 FITTS ST

526  BOSWORTH PL CARY NC 27519 526 BOSWORTH PL
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27519 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9195421864 W

CARY NC 27519 9192448955 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9197303975 U

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9105842584 B

PINEBLUFF NC 28373 W

CARTHAGE NC 28327 9194276742 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9193022033 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9197918165 B

SANFORD NC 27330 9197770178 W

SANFORD NC 27332 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

LIBERTY NC 27298 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275176377 W

CAMERON NC 28326 9192710525 B

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 9195396292 B

APEX NC 27523 9196002237 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

CARY NC 27519 U

SANFORD NC 27330 9197410281 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 W

APEX NC 27523 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9194384777 B

SANFORD NC 27332 U

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28305 B

CARY NC 27519 9196735625 O

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

PINEHURST NC 28374 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 3053897363 W

CARY NC 27519 9194694275 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

SEVEN LAKES NC 27376 9106738469 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 9193244007 W

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 9842650918 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9192902500 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

CARY NC 27519 O
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 64 OH Y 5/25/2016 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL M 59 NY Y 10/12/2006 |15| BYNUM

NL M 65 IL Y 10/11/2018 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN U 61 Y 7/21/2020 |15| BYNUM

NL F 59 NJ Y 6/7/2019 |G2E-1| WESTAREA-1-G2 FAY

UN M 61 Y 1/21/2022 |PBF| PINEBLUFF OUT

NL M 65 CA Y 2/14/2022 |EUR-WP| EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES OUT

UN U 62 Y 8/5/2020 |15| BYNUM

UN F 52 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 71 VA Y 2/24/2022 |SL78-3| SPRING LAKE 3 SL

NL M 49 NC Y 8/4/2009 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL M 78 NC N 3/15/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2 1

UN F 71 Y 1/5/2022 |G2A| CROSS CREEK 09-G2 FAY

NL F 60 VA Y 1/10/2022 |LB| LIBERTY 25

UN F 59 Y 1/10/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 80 MS Y 12/2/2021 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL U 70 Y 9/27/2021 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN F 68 NC N 12/20/2021 |G2E-2| WESTAREA-2-G2 FAY

NL F 42 NC Y 12/14/2020 |42| NEW HOPE

NL U 41 Y 4/1/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

HL F 51 OC Y 12/1/2021 |15| BYNUM

NL U 38 Y 3/10/2022 |15| BYNUM

UN F 66 Y 1/6/2022 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

NL U 44 Y 2/21/2022 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

UN U 65 Y 1/29/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN M 57 NC Y 2/14/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

NL F 52 NC Y 2/28/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 36 Y 3/1/2022 |42| NEW HOPE

UN F 57 NC Y 3/11/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN U 47 Y 3/28/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN U 49 Y 1/1/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL F 51 Y 10/8/2018 |C1| PRECINCT C1

UN F 50 Y 4/2/2022 |CC08| CROSS CREEK 08 FAY

UN F 73 OC Y 6/28/2018 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL U 40 Y 4/4/2022 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

NL F 60 ME Y 1/10/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

UN M 54 Y 1/6/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 53 NC Y 3/21/2022 |D2| PRECINCT D2

NL F 74 Y 7/22/2020 |PHA2| PINEHURST A2 9

NL M 59 NJ Y 7/7/2016 |15| BYNUM

NL F 52 PA Y 1/20/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO PITT

UN F 85 OH Y 3/6/2008 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL U 52 Y 2/19/2022 |D2| PRECINCT D2 1

NL F 71 GA Y 4/25/2014 |SLS| SEVEN LAKES OUT

UN F 34 OH Y 3/18/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

NL M 35 NC Y 7/27/2015 |9| BONLEE

NL U 69 Y 11/3/2018 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL U 35 Y 3/21/2022 |A1| PRECINCT A1 1

NL M 45 Y 3/18/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12C 12 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SPRING LAKE 9 12B 12 21

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

LIBERTY 9 19B 19B 25

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 3RD 3RD 9 12B 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 2ND 2ND 9 12C 12 21

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

PITTSBORO 9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 9 19D 19D 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 4 WARD #4 9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20
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YTD PC MASTER

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

52 AL5 COMMISSIONER V 9 SANDHILL 5

52 AL1 COMMISSIONER I 6 MCNEILL 4

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

42 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

51 3 COMMISSION 3 3 JONESBORO

43 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

54 5

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

44 COM1 COMMISSIONER #1 SCH1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

51 3 COMMISSION 3 5 GREENWOOD

44 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT V

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

3RD SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

1ST SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

1ST SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SL SPRING LAKE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 LIBERTY 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

PITT PITTSBORO 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

OUT NOT MUNICIPAL LIMITS 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1958 |75| |75|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1957 |75| |75|

N 1961 |15| |15|

N 1963 |G2| |G2|

N 1961 |PBF| |PBF|

N 1957 |EUR| |EUR|

N 1960 |15| |15|

N 1970 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1951 |G11| |G11|

N 1973 |D| |D|

N 1944 |E| |E|

N 1951 |G2| |G2|

N 1962 |23| |23|

N 1963 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1942 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1952 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1954 |G2| |G2|

N 1980 |42| |42|

N 1981 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1971 |15| |15|

N 1984 |15| |15|

N 1956 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1978 |D| |D|

N 1957 |75| |75|

N 1965 |C| |C|

N 1970 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1986 |42| |42|

N 1965 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1975 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1973 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1971 |C| |C|

N 1972 |CC08| |CC08|

N 1949 |75| |75|

N 1982 |78| |78|

N 1962 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1968 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1969 |D| |D|

N 1948 |PHA| |PHA|

N 1963 |15| |15|

N 1970 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1937 |75| |75|

N 1970 |D| |D|

N 1951 |SLS| |SLS|

N 1988 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1987 |9| |9|

N 1953 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1987 |A| |A|

N 1977 |75| |75|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH708905 EH000708905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 153873 A ACTIVE AV

EH717984 EH000717984 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 113749 A ACTIVE AP

EH738491 EH000738491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171037 A ACTIVE AV

EH755124 EH000755124 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 128282 A ACTIVE AP

EH755136 EH000755136 LIB REP LIB to REP 19 CHATHAM 128286 A ACTIVE AP

EH764178 EH000764178 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 902315 A ACTIVE AV

EH780210 EH000780210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 942060 A ACTIVE AN

EH789774 EH000789774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941853 A ACTIVE AP

EH798311 EH000798311 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170420 A ACTIVE AV

EH800905 EH000800905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 47 HOKE 67957 A ACTIVE AV

EH804050 EH000804050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941250 A ACTIVE AV

EH814454 EH000814454 DEM REP DEM to REP 26 CUMBERLAND 166063454 A ACTIVE AP

EH827766 EH000827766 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170621 A ACTIVE AV

EH832130 EH000832130 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 152283 A ACTIVE AV

EH835903 EH000835903 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170764 A ACTIVE AV

EH838855 EH000838855 REP UNA REP to UNA 47 HOKE 75061 A ACTIVE AV

EH847589 EH000847589 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171641 A ACTIVE AP

EH849346 EH000849346 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 905678 A ACTIVE AV

EH864732 EH000864732 REP UNA REP to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171138 A ACTIVE AV

EH865749 EH000865749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170925 A ACTIVE AV

EH882986 EH000882986 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055584 A ACTIVE AV

EH886335 EH000886335 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171757 A ACTIVE AP

EH898389 EH000898389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258861 A ACTIVE AP

EH910436 EH000910436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941164 A ACTIVE AV

EH912200 EH000912200 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 19 CHATHAM 146017 A ACTIVE AV

EH914219 EH000914219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170422 A ACTIVE AV

EH922693 EH000922693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171412 A ACTIVE AV

EH934459 EH000934459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 941279 A ACTIVE AV

EH935990 EH000935990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 26 CUMBERLAND 166226223 A ACTIVE A1

EH963696 EH000963696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055585 A ACTIVE AV

EH96931 EH000096931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170942 A ACTIVE AV

EH973623 EH000973623 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30050781 A ACTIVE AP

EH98091 EH000098091 REP DEM REP to DEM 19 CHATHAM 129391 A ACTIVE AV

EH981615 EH000981615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258815 A ACTIVE AP

EH989885 EH000989885 UNA REP UNA to REP 19 CHATHAM 170960 A ACTIVE AV

EJ24241 EJ000024241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234248 A ACTIVE AV

EL42682 EL000042682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 53 LEE 30055679 A ACTIVE AV

EL53315 EL000053315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171211 A ACTIVE AV

EL53316 EL000053316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 171212 A ACTIVE AV

EL55047 EL000055047 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30055377 A ACTIVE AV

EL63096 EL000063096 REP UNA REP to UNA 63 MOORE 174210 A ACTIVE AV

EL65632 EL000065632 DEM REP DEM to REP 76 RANDOLPH 234107 A ACTIVE AV

EL78512 EL000078512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 19 CHATHAM 170767 A ACTIVE AV

EM108500 EM000108500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 233279 A ACTIVE AV

EM115795 EM000115795 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 941928 A ACTIVE AP

EM142406 EM000142406 UNA REP UNA to REP 53 LEE 30056187 A ACTIVE AP

EM99248 EM000099248 REP UNA REP to UNA 53 LEE 30055837 A ACTIVE AV

EN65734 EN000065734 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 76 RANDOLPH 234137 A ACTIVE AV

EN67958 EN000067958 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233602 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED DOW SHAY LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK ANTHONY ALAN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SAMUEL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUKOMSKI ANDREA LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUKOMSKI JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFIED BURKE BRITNEY ALLISON

UNVERIFIED NEW EVANS TIMOTHY ANDRE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAAFALA DENISE ELAINE

VERIFIED BINGHAM MATTHEW FOARD

VERIFIED BETHEL TESSIE ANN

VERIFIED WHITFIELD BETTY WARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLAHAN KATHLEEN JANE

VERIFIED KOLMAN MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED CABAN MILVIA VARGAS

VERIFIED DALY TRAVIS

VERIFIED MUNN CAITLIN AMANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING STREHLE JOSH BARTH

VERIFIED OLEARAIN BRENDA ALIMENTO

VERIFIED SCHEINER GABRIELA BEATRIZ

VERIFIED WINSOR TARA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SOTO LUZUNARIS MARIA CECILIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HYDOCK KENNON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNIS DYNICKA LYNNETTE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ALEXIS NIKOLE

VERIFIED ERNST EDWARD LLOYD

VERIFIED KAZEMZADEH SINA

VERIFIED BUMGARNER REBECCA CARRINGTON

VERIFIED STEUDEL EDWARD MARTIN

UNVERIFIED MCCORMICK TIMOTHY TERRELL

VERIFIED BATISTA PEREZ LUIS MANUEL

VERIFIED GREEN LARRY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVENPORT EMILY TAYLOR

VERIFIED SPEIDEL JAMES GRAHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE ASHLEY ALEXIS

VERIFIED GILL RACHEL ANNE

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG AUTUMN DANIELLE

VERIFIED HARPER WILLARD RUSSELL

VERIFIED KING LEE ELLIS

VERIFIED KING RACHEL GARRETT

VERIFIED GUARINO JON-PAUL

VERIFIED MCCASKILL ASHLEY KENDYL MILLIKAN

VERIFIED HALL FELICIA JOSEPHINE

VERIFIED BOLICK KATE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GRAHAM BRANDON DEVONTE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRAKE THOMAS EZRA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOBO DAVID ALEXANDER

VERIFIED STUBER JASON JOHN

VERIFIED BALLOU DAVID LEE

VERIFIED JONES LAUREN AMICK
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1120  SAINT CLOUD LOOP APEX NC 27523 1120 SAINT CLOUD LOOP

75  LASSITER HOMESTEAD RD DURHAM NC 27713 75 LASSITER HOMESTEAD RD

1213  APRIL LOOP SILER CITY NC 27344 1213 APRIL LOOP

423  REBECCA LN SILER CITY NC 27344 423 REBECCA LN

423  REBECCA LN SILER CITY NC 27344 423 REBECCA LN

124  RIVIERA LN SANFORD NC 27332 124 RIVIERA LN

363  OLD SALEM DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 363 OLD SALEM DR

1283  BETHEL BAPTIST RD SPRING LAKE NC 28390 1283 BETHEL BAPTIST RD

640  HOLLY GLENN RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 640 HOLLY GLENN RD

496  SINGLETON RD RED SPRINGS NC 28377 496 SINGLETON RD

38  BONE OAK SANFORD NC 27332 38 BONE OAK

217  SAINT THOMAS RD FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 217 SAINT THOMAS RD

68  HEARTLAND DR PITTSBORO NC 27312 68 HEARTLAND DR

95  CROSS CREEK CT CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 95 CROSS CREEK CT

48  ROSEWOOD CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 48 ROSEWOOD CT

261  MICHAEL DR RAEFORD NC 28376 261 MICHAEL DR

129  BLUFFSIDE CT PITTSBORO NC 27312 129 BLUFFSIDE CT

50  DOVER CT W SANFORD NC 27332 50 DOVER CT W

1104  VENTNOR PL CARY NC 27519 1104 VENTNOR PL

365  SHAD LN APEX NC 27523 365 SHAD LN

203  WILLOWRIDGE DR SANFORD NC 27332 203 WILLOWRIDGE DR

1750  RALPH MOORE RD BEAR CREEK NC 27207 1750 RALPH MOORE RD

978  SANCHEZ DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 978 SANCHEZ DR

89  HOLLOW TREE CT CAMERON NC 28326 89 HOLLOW TREE CT

505  CLYDE FARRELL RD APEX NC 27523 505 CLYDE FARRELL RD

3112  ISLESKY DR APEX NC 27523 3112 ISLESKY DR

38  OWEN TOWNE RD CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 38 OWEN TOWNE RD

III 207  LOTUS LN SANFORD NC 27332 207 LOTUS LN

6823  MANGROVE DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 6823 MANGROVE DR

203  WILLOWRIDGE DR SANFORD NC 27332 203 WILLOWRIDGE DR

772  ELDRIDGE LOOP CARY NC 27519 772 ELDRIDGE LOOP

2657  BUCKINGHAM DR SANFORD NC 27330 2657 BUCKINGHAM DR

494  CANYON CREEK WAY APEX NC 27523 494 CANYON CREEK WAY

3130  BURTON DR FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 3130 BURTON DR

563  DOUBLE N RD PITTSBORO NC 27312 563 DOUBLE N RD

424  PINEWOOD RD ASHEBORO NC 27205 424 PINEWOOD RD

3005  BUCKHORN RD SANFORD NC 27330 3005 BUCKHORN RD

9  BIRCHTREE CIR   #907 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9 BIRCHTREE CIR # 907

9  BIRCHTREE CIR   #907 CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9 BIRCHTREE CIR # 907

332  BRIDGES RD SANFORD NC 27330 332 BRIDGES RD

4531  LEGENDS DR SOUTHERN PINES NC 28387 2033 OLD LEXINGTON RD

221 S CHURCH ST   #109 ASHEBORO NC 27203 221 S CHURCH ST # 109

353  STATE PARK RD APEX NC 27523 353 STATE PARK RD

3917  ARBOR DR TRINITY NC 27370 3917 ARBOR DR

264  HESTER PL CAMERON NC 28326 264 HESTER PL

618  CHELSEA DR SANFORD NC 27332 618 CHELSEA DR

148  SADDLEBROOK DR SANFORD NC 27330 148 SADDLEBROOK DR

1121  CAMELOT DR ASHEBORO NC 27203 1121 CAMELOT DR

2777  BROOKDALE RD ASHEBORO NC 27203 2777 BROOKDALE RD
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APEX NC 27523 6033965962 W

DURHAM NC 27713 9199319044 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 B

SILER CITY NC 27344 W

SILER CITY NC 27344 9196630993 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9196125118 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 9192447360 B

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 4696311777 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

RED SPRINGS NC 28377 9107238788 I

SANFORD NC 27332 9194384777 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 O

PITTSBORO NC 27312 U

RAEFORD NC 28376 8284466315 W

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

SANFORD NC 27332 9199245224 W

CARY NC 27519 O

APEX NC 27523 9199172855 W

SANFORD NC 27332 W

BEAR CREEK NC 27207 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 U

CAMERON NC 28326 9195862431 B

APEX NC 27523 9193898187 W

APEX NC 27523 U

CHAPEL HILL NC 27516 U

SANFORD NC 27332 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28314 9102212872 B

SANFORD NC 27332 O

CARY NC 27519 U

SANFORD NC 27330 W

APEX NC 27523 9193871997 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28306 B

PITTSBORO NC 27312 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 I

SANFORD NC 27330 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9842345558 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 27517 9842345558 W

SANFORD NC 27330 W

ASHEBORO NC 27205 9105731246 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W

APEX NC 27523 U

TRINITY NC 27370 B

CAMERON NC 28326 4074061003 W

SANFORD NC 27332 O

SANFORD NC 27330 W

ASHEBORO NC 27203 A

ASHEBORO NC 27203 W
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UN F 53 UT Y 11/14/2018 |42| NEW HOPE CARY

UN M 50 TN Y 9/8/2008 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

NL M 38 Y 1/16/2022 |ESC114| EAST SILER CITY SC

UN F 42 Y 10/12/2012 |21| HADLEY

UN M 50 Y 10/12/2012 |21| HADLEY

NL F 32 WV Y 7/26/2017 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL M 32 MD Y 3/30/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

NL F 57 NC Y 3/23/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN U 55 Y 12/28/2021 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 68 NC Y 12/4/2019 |02| ANTIOCH

NL F 73 NC Y 3/11/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

NL F 65 NY Y 1/30/2012 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

UN M 49 Y 1/14/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

HL F 47 Y 10/9/2018 |78| WEST WILLIAMS

UN U 43 N 1/27/2022 |PIT113| PITTSBORO

NL F 33 NC Y 6/5/2021 |12| ROCKFISH

NL U 41 Y 3/23/2022 |21| HADLEY

UN F 48 Y 3/26/2018 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL F 57 Y 3/2/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

UN F 30 NC Y 1/31/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

HL U 52 Y 2/10/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN M 35 Y 4/4/2022 |9| BONLEE

UN F 47 Y 1/26/2022 |LR63| LAKE RIM FAY

UN F 29 NC Y 3/7/2022 |PR16| JOHNSONVILLE

NL M 40 MD Y 3/5/2017 |75| EAST WILLIAMS

UN U 28 Y 12/29/2021 |42| NEW HOPE CARY

UN U 29 Y 3/15/2022 |MCH110| MANNS CHAPEL

UN M 46 Y 3/14/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

UN M 43 NC Y 9/14/2020 |CL57-2| CLIFFDALE WEST-2-CL57 FAY

HL M 57 Y 2/10/2022 |A2| PRECINCT A2 1

UN U 72 Y 2/14/2022 |75| EAST WILLIAMS CARY

NL F 29 MT Y 9/26/2020 |D1| PRECINCT D1 1

NL M 73 DC Y 11/6/2012 |42| NEW HOPE

NL U 38 Y 2/11/2022 |G8C| CUMBERLAND 3-G8

NL U 30 Y 2/16/2022 |42| NEW HOPE

UN F 32 AZ Y 3/14/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL U 43 Y 2/18/2022 |E1| PRECINCT E1

NL M 83 NC Y 3/9/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

NL F 82 NC Y 3/9/2022 |NWM117| NORTH WILLIAMS

UN M 52 NJ Y 1/11/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2

UN F 34 NC Y 1/26/2022 |SSP| SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES 6

UN F 41 Y 3/3/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST 1

UN U 28 Y 1/28/2022 |42| NEW HOPE

NL M 28 NC Y 1/3/2022 |TR| TRINITY

NL M 33 FL Y 3/25/2022 |PR07| BARBECUE

HL M 27 Y 4/5/2022 |E2| PRECINCT E2

UN M 48 Y 3/14/2022 |C2| PRECINCT C2 1

NL U 37 Y 3/7/2022 |AW| ASHEBORO WEST

UN F 34 NC Y 1/27/2022 |DR| DEEP RIVER

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23080
23081
23082
23083
23084
23085
23086
23087
23088
23089
23090
23091
23092
23093
23094
23095
23096
23097
23098
23099
23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105
23106
23107
23108
23109
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23118
23119
23120
23121
23122
23123
23124
23125
23126
23127
23128

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000222



YTD PC MASTER

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SILER CITY SC1 SILER CITY 1ST DIST 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 19D 19D 24

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 19D 19D 24

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

FAYETTEVILLE 7TH 7TH 9 12B 12 19

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

FAYETTEVILLE 8TH 8TH 9 12B 12 19

SANFORD 5 WARD #5 9 11A 11 12

CARY CD CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 9 15B 15B 20

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 12A 12 19

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

9 15B 15B 20

9 15B 15B 20

9 11A 11 12

SOUTHERN PINES 9 19D 19D 21

ASHEBORO 9 19B 19B 29

9 15B 15B 20

9 19B 19B 29

9 11A 11 12

9 11A 11 12

SANFORD 1 WARD #1 9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 29

9 19B 19B 25

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23080
23081
23082
23083
23084
23085
23086
23087
23088
23089
23090
23091
23092
23093
23094
23095
23096
23097
23098
23099
23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105
23106
23107
23108
23109
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23118
23119
23120
23121
23122
23123
23124
23125
23126
23127
23128

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000223



YTD PC MASTER

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

48 2 TOWNSHIP #02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

48 4 TOWNSHIP #04

54 4 4TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

54 5 5TH COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 JOHN JOHNSONVILLE TOWNSHIP SC05

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

54 3 3RD COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

6 CM05 COMMISSION #5 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC05

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH2

51 1 COMMISSION 1 3 JONESBORO

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 1 WEST SANFORD

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

45 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH4

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

78 5

51 2 COMMISSION 2 4 CAPE FEAR

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

54 1 1ST COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

52 AL4 COMMISSIONER IV 6 MCNEILL 4

70 1

54 2 2ND COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2

70 5

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 BARB BARBECUE TOWNSHIP SC01

51 2 COMMISSION 2 3 JONESBORO

51 4 COMMISSION 4 6 POCKET

70 1

78 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23080
23081
23082
23083
23084
23085
23086
23087
23088
23089
23090
23091
23092
23093
23094
23095
23096
23097
23098
23099
23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105
23106
23107
23108
23109
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23118
23119
23120
23121
23122
23123
23124
23125
23126
23127
23128

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000224



YTD PC MASTER

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

4TH SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

3RD SCHOOL

10 FIRE #10

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

3RD SCHOOL

3 FIRE #03

3RD SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

5TH SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

1ST SCHOOL

2ND SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

2ND SCHOOL

COUNTY

1ST SCHOOL

1ST SCHOOL

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT IV

ASHEBORO

2ND SCHOOL

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

ASHEBORO

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
23080
23081
23082
23083
23084
23085
23086
23087
23088
23089
23090
23091
23092
23093
23094
23095
23096
23097
23098
23099
23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105
23106
23107
23108
23109
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23118
23119
23120
23121
23122
23123
23124
23125
23126
23127
23128

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000225



YTD PC MASTER

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

SC SILER CITY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CARY CARY 18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 SOUTHERN PINES 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 ASHEBORO 37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

18 18TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 SANFORD 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23080
23081
23082
23083
23084
23085
23086
23087
23088
23089
23090
23091
23092
23093
23094
23095
23096
23097
23098
23099
23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105
23106
23107
23108
23109
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23118
23119
23120
23121
23122
23123
23124
23125
23126
23127
23128

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000226



YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |42| |42|

N 1972 |75| |75|

N 1984 |ESC114| |ESC114|

N 1980 |21| |21|

N 1972 |21| |21|

N 1990 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1990 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1965 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1967 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1954 |02| |02|

N 1949 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1957 |G2| |G2|

N 1973 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1975 |78| |78|

N 1979 |PIT113| |PIT113|

N 1989 |12| |12|

N 1981 |21| |21|

N 1974 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1965 |75| |75|

N 1992 |75| |75|

N 1970 |A| |A|

N 1987 |9| |9|

N 1975 |LR63| |LR63|

N 1993 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1982 |75| |75|

N 1994 |42| |42|

N 1993 |MCH110| |MCH110|

N 1976 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1979 |CL57| |CL57|

N 1965 |A| |A|

N 1950 |75| |75|

N 1993 |D| |D|

N 1949 |42| |42|

N 1984 |G8| |G8|

N 1992 |42| |42|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 1979 |E| |E|

N 1939 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1940 |NWM117| |NWM117|

N 1970 |C| |C|

N 1988 |SSP| |SSP|

N 1981 |08| |08|

N 1994 |42| |42|

N 1994 |37| |37|

N 1989 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1995 |E| |E|

N 1974 |C| |C|

N 1985 |08| |08|

N 1988 |20| |20|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23080
23081
23082
23083
23084
23085
23086
23087
23088
23089
23090
23091
23092
23093
23094
23095
23096
23097
23098
23099
23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105
23106
23107
23108
23109
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23118
23119
23120
23121
23122
23123
23124
23125
23126
23127
23128

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000227



YTD PC MASTER

EN68952 EN000068952 REP UNA REP to UNA 76 RANDOLPH 235033 A ACTIVE AN

EP65110 EP000065110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 26 CUMBERLAND 166258038 A ACTIVE AV

EP70732 EP000070732 DEM REP DEM to REP 63 MOORE 174686 A ACTIVE AV

EP79619 EP000079619 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 942042 A ACTIVE AN

ER35428 ER000035428 UNA REP UNA to REP 76 RANDOLPH 233885 A ACTIVE AV

AA151496 AA000151496 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918356 A ACTIVE AV

AA196859 AA000196859 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086103 A ACTIVE AP

AB12084 AB000012084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 13652 A ACTIVE AV

AB12179 AB000012179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 13770 A ACTIVE AP

AB14010 AB000014010 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 16247 A ACTIVE AP

AB14247 AB000014247 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 16555 A ACTIVE AV

AB14579 AB000014579 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 17053 A ACTIVE AV

AB16151 AB000016151 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 19194 A ACTIVE AV

AB17525 AB000017525 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 20634 A ACTIVE AV

AB17527 AB000017527 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 20636 A ACTIVE AP

AB19091 AB000019091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 22274 A ACTIVE AV

AB19591 AB000019591 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 22777 A ACTIVE AP

AB21430 AB000021430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 25018 A ACTIVE AV

AB21875 AB000021875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9813287 A ACTIVE AP

AB2189 AB000002189 REP DEM REP to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 198 A ACTIVE AV

AB22112 AB000022112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30031737 A ACTIVE AV

AB22243 AB000022243 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 26130 A ACTIVE AV

AB23086 AB000023086 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 27177 A ACTIVE AV

AB23979 AB000023979 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 217951 A ACTIVE AV

AB24391 AB000024391 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 217836 A ACTIVE AV

AB2466 AB000002466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 577 A ACTIVE AP

AB24904 AB000024904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918078 A ACTIVE AV

AB26251 AB000026251 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30134581 A ACTIVE AV

AB2682 AB000002682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 870 A ACTIVE AP

AB27051 AB000027051 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219237 A ACTIVE AP

AB2733 AB000002733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 933 A ACTIVE AV

AB29655 AB000029655 LIB REP LIB to REP 2 ALEXANDER 191162 A ACTIVE AV

AB29740 AB000029740 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 191247 A ACTIVE AV

AB31139 AB000031139 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 192646 A ACTIVE AV

AB3407 AB000003407 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 1850 A ACTIVE AV

AB34412 AB000034412 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920701 A ACTIVE AP

AB34526 AB000034526 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 196033 A ACTIVE AV

AB35380 AB000035380 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 197115 A ACTIVE AV

AB35748 AB000035748 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152127 A ACTIVE AV

AB35802 AB000035802 REP DEM REP to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 197703 A ACTIVE AV

AB35851 AB000035851 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 197766 A ACTIVE AV

AB36004 AB000036004 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 197990 A ACTIVE AV

AB36511 AB000036511 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 198672 A ACTIVE AV

AB37247 AB000037247 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30148999 A ACTIVE AV

AB37637 AB000037637 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 200192 A ACTIVE AP

AB37900 AB000037900 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 200535 A ACTIVE AP

AB38678 AB000038678 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 201772 A ACTIVE AV

AB39107 AB000039107 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219027 A ACTIVE AV

AB39359 AB000039359 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918111 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
23160
23161
23162
23163
23164
23165
23166
23167
23168
23169
23170
23171
23172
23173
23174
23175
23176
23177

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000228



YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW CAUDILL SHELBY VOGT

VERIFIED BEST TIFFANY STAR

VERIFIED SWICEGOOD MATTHEW ALLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW ARTIS ASHELIE DENICE

VERIFIED FAISON TODD HAMPTON

VERIFIED WEICHT PAULA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WANLESS BENJAMIN KENNETH

VERIFIED MECIMORE CAROL BUMGARNER

VERIFICATION PENDING PENNELL BESSIE WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS SHARON YVONNE

VERIFIED TEAGUE BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED HOLLAR JOHNNY MARCUS

VERIFIED RIDDLE TRENA L

VERIFIED SUDDRETH KELLY BURTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SUDDRETH SHERRI ANNIS

VERIFIED DULA THOMAS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEAL CARLA LONG

VERIFIED MECIMORE HAROLD WOODROE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINKLE EVERETTE ALLAN

VERIFIED DYSON DANNY T

VERIFIED WISE MONICA BENTLEY

VERIFIED WALKER TINA MCCURDY

VERIFIED LEDFORD BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED HAGER SHANNON KAY

VERIFIED RAUSCHER TODD ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINETTE DAVID M

VERIFIED RICHMOND MICHAEL LEE

VERIFIED SMART DENNIS ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEY NANCY ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE DEBORAH HAHN

VERIFIED BROWN KAREN WARREN

VERIFIED STAFFORD ISAAC ALLEN

VERIFIED JARVIS KAY WHITE

VERIFIED PUETT ROSEMARY

VERIFIED STIKELEATHER DANA DANIELS

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE ANDREW ROLAND

VERIFIED ST JOHN JESSICA LUFFMAN

VERIFIED SPITZKY KIMBERLY MICHELLE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON WHITNEY PAYNE

VERIFIED OWENS GAVIN ROBERT

VERIFIED SMITH PATRICIA ANNE

VERIFIED COMBS JUSTIN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED CARRIGAN WHITLEY KEEVER

VERIFIED DENNY ASHLEY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY JESSICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNTON ELIZABETH PAYGE

VERIFIED FORTNER THOMAS HAROLD

VERIFIED DAVIS CAITLIN RENEE

VERIFIED NOWELL ANTHONY RYAN

L M N O P Q
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
23160
23161
23162
23163
23164
23165
23166
23167
23168
23169
23170
23171
23172
23173
23174
23175
23176
23177

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000229



YTD PC MASTER

161  SOHOMEY DR ASHEBORO NC 27205 161 SOHOMEY DR

6323  ABERCARN WAY FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 6323 ABERCARN WAY

110  WESTCHESTER CIR PINEHURST NC 28374 110 WESTCHESTER CIR

156  LENOIR DR SPRING LAKE NC 28390 156 LENOIR DR

4813  RIVEROAKS DR RANDLEMAN NC 27317 4813 RIVEROAKS DR

249  SUNDANCE CIR STATESVILLE NC 28625 249 SUNDANCE CIR

930  FALLONDALE CT   #106 DENVER NC 28037 930 FALLONDALE CT # 106

63  HERMAN RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 63 HERMAN RD

2827  OLD NC 90 TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 2827 OLD NC 90

43  GLADE CREEK ACRES MHP DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 43 GLADE CREEK ACRES MHP DR

36  CG STINE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 36 CG STINE LN

1148  HOUCK MOUNTAIN RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 1148 HOUCK MOUNTAIN RD

220  SHOOK VALLEY CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 220 SHOOK VALLEY CT

173  HANCOCK AND MOORE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 173 HANCOCK AND MOORE LN

173  HANCOCK AND MOORE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 173 HANCOCK AND MOORE LN

245  CORNERSTONE DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 P O BOX 607

205  SETH DEAL LN MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 205 SETH DEAL LN

63  HERMAN RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 63 HERMAN RD

712  BROOKHAVEN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 712 BROOKHAVEN RD

57  KENDRA LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 57 KENDRA LN

2868  PEELER RD VALE NC 28168 2868 PEELER RD

6678  VASHTI RD HIDDENITE NC 28636 6678 VASHTI RD

1064  GILL CHILDERS RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 1064 GILL CHILDERS RD

67 NE 4TH ST TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 67 NE 4TH ST

55  RACHELS LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 55 RACHELS LN

85  D ROY ROGERS CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 85 D ROY ROGERS CT

2915  OLD MOUNTAIN RD STONY POINT NC 28678 2915 OLD MOUNTAIN RD

1338  20TH AV LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 1338 20TH AV LN NE

351  SCHOOL DR   #J TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 351 SCHOOL DR # J

44  HAHN POINT DR HICKORY NC 28601 44 HAHN POINT DR

45  AIRPORT FARM LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 45 AIRPORT FARM LN

1524  NC 127 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 1524 NC 127 HWY

438  STARNES LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 438 STARNES LN

748  DEER RIDGE DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 748 DEER RIDGE DR

3932  MILLERSVILLE RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 3932 MILLERSVILLE RD

124  ETERNAL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 124 ETERNAL DR

341  HAMMER RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 341 HAMMER RD

51  MAMA DESSIE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 51 MAMA DESSIE LN

2354  METCALF DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2354 METCALF DR

3464 E NC 90 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 3464 E NC 90 HWY

71  HUNTER BRIDGE RD STONY POINT NC 28678 60 HUNTER BRIDGE ROAD

24  FENTRESS DR STONY POINT NC 28678 24 FENTRESS DR

165  OLD SHOALS LN HIDDENITE NC 28636 165 OLD SHOALS LN

3560  EARLY BIRD LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3560 EARLY BIRD LN

118  CRUZ LN HICKORY NC 28601 118 CRUZ LN

3410  MT WESLEY CHURCH RD STONY POINT NC 28678 270 MIRACLE FARM RD

3314  ROBINETTE RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 119 15TH AVE NW

1896  NC 127 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 1896 NC 127 HWY

102  PARKWAY DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 102 PARKWAY DR

R S T U V W
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
23160
23161
23162
23163
23164
23165
23166
23167
23168
23169
23170
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23172
23173
23174
23175
23176
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEBORO NC 27205 W

FAYETTEVILLE NC 28311 B

PINEHURST NC 28374 2522055050 W

SPRING LAKE NC 28390 2523154214 B

RANDLEMAN NC 27317 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286321620 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286387215 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282385677 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283529152 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284958222 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284958222 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286320591 B

MORAVIAN FALLS NC 28654 8286329017 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286323054 W

VALE NC 28168 8282617088 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8282289078 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286328117 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 9192103059 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286320883 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 U

HICKORY NC 28601 8288503169 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286328318 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286325444 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 5753025776 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284953555 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284857505 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282342696 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284616024 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284463639 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286291878 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8133821646 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8282344441 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8284552359 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8288384621 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288511127 W

STONY POINT NC 286789454 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 286812013 8286350809 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
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23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 26 FL Y 3/31/2022 |DR| DEEP RIVER

NL U 38 Y 1/23/2022 |LO66A| LONGHILL FAY

UN M 44 NC Y 2/25/2022 |PHC| PINEHURST C 9

NL F 34 NC Y 4/5/2022 |PR01| ANDERSON CREEK

UN M 54 NC Y 2/17/2022 |PR| PROVIDENCE

UN F 40 Y 1/26/2022 |BE| BETHANY

UN M 23 Y 3/14/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 80 NC Y 10/24/1968 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 80 N 3/16/1968 |E| ELLENDALE

UN F 54 NC Y 2/8/1988 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 52 NC Y 6/1/1988 |E| ELLENDALE

NL M 52 Y 9/14/1988 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 51 N 3/24/1990 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 58 NC Y 10/5/1990 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL F 57 NC Y 10/6/1990 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 58 NC Y 10/1/1992 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL F 58 NC Y 9/18/1992 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL M 83 NC Y 10/24/1968 |E| ELLENDALE

NL M 63 NC Y 8/3/2011 |NH| NEW HOPE

NL M 58 NC Y 10/8/1984 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL F 45 NC Y 7/22/2009 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 47 NC Y 11/8/1995 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 49 NC Y 8/16/1996 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL F 54 OH Y 5/10/2021 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

NL M 57 PA Y 4/1/2021 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 64 NC N 2/20/1976 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

UN U 55 Y 1/13/2022 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL M 63 NC Y 5/29/2020 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 75 NC Y 6/14/1982 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5 T

UN U 67 Y 4/4/2022 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL F 60 NC Y 9/15/1980 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

NL M 39 NC Y 2/19/2002 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 76 NC Y 4/2/2002 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL F 72 PA Y 1/14/2003 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 55 NC Y 10/3/1986 |M| MILLERS

NL U 77 Y 3/25/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 42 NC Y 10/28/2005 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

NL F 50 NC Y 10/17/2006 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL U 35 Y 1/7/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 35 NC Y 8/29/2007 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 74 WV N 9/28/2007 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 33 MA Y 11/21/2007 |M| MILLERS

NL F 33 NC Y 4/7/2008 |G1G2| GWALTNEY #1 #2

NL F 34 NC Y 7/28/2021 |03| BLACKBURN

NL F 39 MI Y 9/25/2008 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

UN F 42 NC Y 10/31/2008 |M| MILLERS

NL M 31 NC Y 3/8/2010 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL F 30 Y 3/7/2022 |E| ELLENDALE

NL U 48 Y 1/17/2022 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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23133
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YTD PC MASTER

9 19B 19B 25

FAYETTEVILLE 1ST 1ST 9 12C 12 21

PINEHURST 9 19D 19D 21

9 11A 11 12

9 19B 19B 25

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
23160
23161
23162
23163
23164
23165
23166
23167
23168
23169
23170
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23176
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YTD PC MASTER

78 5

42 COM2 COMMISSIONER #2 SCH5

78 AL2 COMMISSIONER II 7 MINERAL SPRINGS 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 ANDE ANDERSON CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

78 5

84 BE BETHANY 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

94 S03

94 S03

94 S02

94 S03

94 S03

94 S02

94 S01

94 S01

94 S02

94 S04

94 S03

84 NH NEW HOPE 1

94 S02

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

94 S04

94 S03

94 S02

94 S02

94 S03

84 SH SHILOH 4

96 6 HICKORY 1

94 S02

94 S01

94 S02

94 S03

94 S01

94 S03

94 S04

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

94 S02

94 S03

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

94 S01

94 S04

94 S03

94 S03

89 SH SHILOH 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
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23153
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL BOARD  DISTRICT II

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
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23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
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YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
23129
23130
23131
23132
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23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
23160
23161
23162
23163
23164
23165
23166
23167
23168
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23170
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23174
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23176
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YTD PC MASTER

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

FAY FAYETTEVILLE 14 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 PINEHURST 29 29TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

37 37TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
23146
23147
23148
23149
23150
23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
23156
23157
23158
23159
23160
23161
23162
23163
23164
23165
23166
23167
23168
23169
23170
23171
23172
23173
23174
23175
23176
23177

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000237



YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |19| |19|

N 1984 |G2| |G2|

N 1978 |PHC| |PHC|

N 1988 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1968 |29| |29|

N 1982 |BE| |BE|

N 1999 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1942 |E| |E|

N 1942 |E| |E|

N 1968 |T1| |T1|

N 1970 |E| |E|

N 1970 |E| |E|

N 1971 |T1| |T1|

N 1964 |B2| |B2|

N 1965 |B2| |B2|

N 1964 |T4| |T4|

N 1964 |SL| |SL|

N 1939 |E| |E|

N 1959 |NH| |NH|

N 1964 |T4| |T4|

N 1977 |NB03| |NB03|

N 1975 |S1| |S1|

N 1973 |L| |L|

N 1968 |T2| |T2|

N 1965 |T5| |T5|

N 1958 |L| |L|

N 1967 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1947 |T4| |T4|

N 1955 |B1| |B1|

N 1962 |T3| |T3|

N 1983 |E| |E|

N 1946 |B2| |B2|

N 1950 |E| |E|

N 1967 |M| |M|

N 1945 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1980 |T2| |T2|

N 1972 |L| |L|

N 1987 |31| |31|

N 1987 |S1| |S1|

N 1948 |S2| |S2|

N 1989 |M| |M|

N 1989 |G1| |G1|

N 1988 |03| |03|

N 1983 |B1| |B1|

N 1980 |M| |M|

N 1991 |L| |L|

N 1992 |E| |E|

N 1974 |SH-B| |SH-B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23129
23130
23131
23132
23133
23134
23135
23136
23137
23138
23139
23140
23141
23142
23143
23144
23145
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23151
23152
23153
23154
23155
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YTD PC MASTER

AB39807 AB000039807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 203418 A ACTIVE AV

AB39881 AB000039881 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14525562 A ACTIVE AV

AB40040 AB000040040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152989 A ACTIVE AV

AB40142 AB000040142 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 203884 A ACTIVE AV

AB40832 AB000040832 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 204986 A ACTIVE AV

AB41055 AB000041055 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218942 A ACTIVE AV

AB41403 AB000041403 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 205867 A ACTIVE AV

AB42140 AB000042140 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 206962 A ACTIVE AV

AB42177 AB000042177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 207010 A ACTIVE AV

AB42186 AB000042186 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 207022 A ACTIVE AV

AB42235 AB000042235 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 207094 A ACTIVE AP

AB42300 AB000042300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 207195 A ACTIVE AV

AB42347 AB000042347 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152050 A ACTIVE AV

AB42495 AB000042495 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 207518 A ACTIVE AV

AB42496 AB000042496 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 207519 A ACTIVE AV

AB42654 AB000042654 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9920215 A ACTIVE AV

AB42792 AB000042792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152066 A ACTIVE AV

AB43118 AB000043118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086759 A ACTIVE AP

AB43386 AB000043386 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 215566 A ACTIVE AP

AB43601 AB000043601 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085232 A ACTIVE AV

AB43907 AB000043907 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920868 A ACTIVE AP

AB43991 AB000043991 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917801 A ACTIVE AV

AB44144 AB000044144 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 210333 A ACTIVE AV

AB44388 AB000044388 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 210710 A ACTIVE AV

AB44486 AB000044486 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 210892 A ACTIVE AP

AB44598 AB000044598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 211103 A ACTIVE AV

AB44604 AB000044604 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 211109 A ACTIVE AV

AB44629 AB000044629 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 211146 A ACTIVE AV

AB44656 AB000044656 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 211194 A ACTIVE AP

AB4493 AB000004493 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 3331 A ACTIVE AV

AB45079 AB000045079 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 211801 A ACTIVE AV

AB45744 AB000045744 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 213126 A ACTIVE AV

AB45823 AB000045823 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 213223 A ACTIVE AV

AB45847 AB000045847 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 213260 A ACTIVE AV

AB45859 AB000045859 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 213275 A ACTIVE AV

AB45907 AB000045907 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920424 A ACTIVE AV

AB46002 AB000046002 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 213523 A ACTIVE AV

AB46205 AB000046205 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 213879 A ACTIVE AV

AB46541 AB000046541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918232 A ACTIVE AV

AB47148 AB000047148 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 215538 A ACTIVE AV

AB47377 AB000047377 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152068 A ACTIVE AV

AB47472 AB000047472 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 216164 A ACTIVE AP

AB47804 AB000047804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 216782 A ACTIVE AV

AB48179 AB000048179 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 217492 A ACTIVE AP

AB48343 AB000048343 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 217791 A ACTIVE AV

AB48435 AB000048435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 217972 A ACTIVE AV

AB48439 AB000048439 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 217977 A ACTIVE AV

AB48601 AB000048601 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218303 A ACTIVE A2

AB48657 AB000048657 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919550 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23178
23179
23180
23181
23182
23183
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23189
23190
23191
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23193
23194
23195
23196
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23198
23199
23200
23201
23202
23203
23204
23205
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23207
23208
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23210
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SADDLER SHAKIERA RAGINE

VERIFIED CARSWELL MEGAN BRIANNE

VERIFIED JONES DAVID ALEXANDER

VERIFIED CAMPBELL CHELSEA RAE

VERIFIED BENFIELD LEAH ANN

VERIFIED MOODY CRYSTAL ANN

VERIFIED BALLIN SHAKIRA

VERIFIED HEFNER CHEUNG JANET EARLENE

VERIFIED BOLICK HOPE KATHLEEN

VERIFIED WEBB JARED LEVI FLEMING

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL DANIEL RYAN

VERIFIED BEBBER COURTNEY ADAIRE

VERIFIED ROGERS CALEB GENTRY

VERIFIED RHONEY BAILEY DONAE

VERIFIED MITCHELL AMBER RICKELLE

VERIFIED BYERS JORDAN WAYNE

VERIFIED DANIELS ISAIAH VOSHAUN

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS KAYLA BROOKE CHILDERS

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWERS CODY ADAM

VERIFIED ADAMS KENDRICK EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHENA ASHLYNN BRIANNA

VERIFIED LAMBERT BRITTANY ANN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER CHARLES ROBERT

VERIFIED CARSWELL ABRAHAM BAILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COTHREN JOSEPH BRIAR

VERIFIED LACKEY TYRIK ALYXANDER

VERIFIED GARCIA NATHAN

VERIFIED WALTON JENNIFER ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSON THAILIA DIVINE

VERIFIED GEORGE SHARON JOHNSON

VERIFIED VOUGHT DAKOTA RILEY

VERIFIED WARREN SETH THOMAS

VERIFIED LANCASTER ISAAC RAY

VERIFIED WELBORN JOSHUA EUGENE

VERIFIED WILSON HALEY NICOLE

VERIFIED STINE JAY LEE

VERIFIED BAILEY CHRISTIE LYNN

VERIFIED COTHREN GWENDOLYN CRUZ

VERIFIED SCHWANTES FRANK ROBERT

VERIFIED QUINN ANTHONY JAMES

VERIFIED CORBY SCOTT MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING BOUTEILLER PAMELA REHNAE

VERIFIED SPEARS VIVIAN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SEVERT VICTORIA NICOLE

VERIFIED EDWARDS JASMINE NICOLE

VERIFIED BRIDGES AMBER JEANNETTE

VERIFIED PUGH ERICA CHILDRESS

CONFIRMATION PENDING HOLLOWAY ISABELLA GISELLE

VERIFIED GARRIS AMANDA MCKENZIE
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YTD PC MASTER

56 SE 1ST AVENUE TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 56 SE 1ST AVENUE

3949  BERRY CREEK CIR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5378 ICARD RIDGE RD

503  TRILLIUM CT SW CONOVER NC 28613 503 TRILLIUM CT SW

1505  SMITH GROVE CHURCH RD UNION GROVE NC 28689 1505 SMITH GROVE CHURCH RD

424  CARRIGAN RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 424 CARRIGAN RD

177  HENDREN LN HIDDENITE NC 28636 177 HENDREN LN

265  ALL HEALING SPRINGS RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 265 ALL HEALING SPRINGS RD

152  CAMPBELL FARM RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 152 CAMPBELL FARM RD

108  WESTBROOK DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 108 WESTBROOK DR

448 NW 6TH ST   #F TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 448 NW 6TH ST # F

5566  MILLERSVILLE RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 5566 MILLERSVILLE RD

2038 E NC 90 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 2038 E NC 90 HWY

492  20TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 492 20TH AVE NE

327  WINDSOR DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 327 WINDSOR DR

203  ROSEMONT DR STONY POINT NC 28678 203 ROSEMONT DR

227 W EDISON DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 227 W EDISON DR

1209  5TH ST NE  #244 HICKORY NC 28601 1209 5TH ST NE # 244

7959  WATER OAKS DR DENVER NC 28037 7959 WATER OAKS DR

70  GINA LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 70 GINA LN

3745  WALKER RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3745 WALKER RD

471  ISLAND FORD RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 471 ISLAND FORD RD

300  MT BETHEL RD HARMONY NC 28634 300 MT BETHEL RD

IV 551  DANIELS LUMBER RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 551 DANIELS LUMBER RD

101  SANCHEZ RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 2482 TAYLORSVILLE RD

51  SHOOK VALLEY CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 51 SHOOK VALLEY CT

66  EZEKIEL AVE TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 66 EZEKIEL AVE

128  SOUTH SIDE DR HIDDENITE NC 28636 128 SOUTH SIDE DR

59  HAROLDS CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 59 HAROLDS CT

12  P B LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 12 P B LN

545  SCHOOL DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 545 SCHOOL DR

338  CHAPMAN MILL RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 338 CHAPMAN MILL RD

78  PEARSON KNOB LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 78 PEARSON KNOB LN

2775  GOBLE RD HIDDENITE NC 28636 2775 GOBLE RD

50  OLD MOUNTAIN VILLAGE DR HIDDENITE NC 28636 8632 OCONNOR CRES

715  HILL FARM RD STONY POINT NC 28678 715 HILL FARM RD

120  BOLICK RD STONY POINT NC 28678 120 BOLICK RD

11  ROADS END GARAGE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 11 ROADS END GARAGE LN

51  SHOOK VALLEY CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 51 SHOOK VALLEY CT

JR 510  BETHLEHEM RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 510 BETHLEHEM RD

300  BARNES LN STONY POINT NC 28678 300 BARNES LN

115  12TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 115 12TH ST SW

2557  OLD LANDFILL RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 2557 OLD LANDFILL RD

342  GILBERT PL TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 342 GILBERT PL

101  JOHNSON STURGILL LN HIDDENITE NC 28636 101 JOHNSON STURGILL LN

118  HORSESHOE BEND MHP DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 118 HORSESHOE BEND MHP DR

2570  OLD WILKESBORO RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 2570 OLD WILKESBORO RD

68  MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 68 MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR

552  HERITAGE FARM RD HICKORY NC 28601 552 HERITAGE FARM RD

111  STAGECREST DR HARMONY NC 28634 111 STAGECREST DR
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YTD PC MASTER

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8289621534 B

HICKORY NC 286018970 8282389620 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

UNION GROVE NC 28689 7045924925 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284616705 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 U

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 6263785896 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8288488858 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283529242 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283022612 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8286322939 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8285029706 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8283523105 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283349040 B

DENVER NC 28037 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8283810255 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HARMONY NC 28634 U

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

LENOIR NC 286459231 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284559846 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282346765 B

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8284058263 O

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284555279 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282288426 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283816682 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284045786 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283585586 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 2295071725 W

NORFOLK VA 235032722 8285685170 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8285009063 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283523722 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 7044731420 O

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8648382771 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7048800764 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8289295809 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284059440 B

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8286101989 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284246101 B

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 2248058412 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282918136 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283104399 W

HARMONY NC 28634 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23178
23179
23180
23181
23182
23183
23184
23185
23186
23187
23188
23189
23190
23191
23192
23193
23194
23195
23196
23197
23198
23199
23200
23201
23202
23203
23204
23205
23206
23207
23208
23209
23210
23211
23212
23213
23214
23215
23216
23217
23218
23219
23220
23221
23222
23223
23224
23225
23226

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000242



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 NC Y 12/6/2011 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

UN F 29 NC Y 4/8/2020 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL M 28 Y 2/24/2022 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 30 NC Y 3/27/2012 |G1G2| GWALTNEY #1 #2

NL F 28 NC Y 10/11/2012 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

UN U 31 Y 2/14/2022 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 61 NY Y 3/15/2013 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 69 NC Y 6/6/2014 |W| WITTENBURG

NL F 26 NC Y 4/21/2014 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 26 NC Y 5/2/2014 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5 T

NL M 26 Y 8/22/2014 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 26 NC Y 9/25/2014 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

NL M 27 NC Y 1/4/2022 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL F 25 NC Y 1/29/2015 |W| WITTENBURG

NL F 27 WV Y 1/26/2015 |M| MILLERS

NL U 25 Y 3/21/2022 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 25 NC Y 1/4/2022 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL F 25 Y 4/5/2022 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL M 29 Y 8/2/2020 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 24 NC Y 1/7/2022 |PC22| PUMPKIN CENTER

NL F 25 NC Y 4/1/2022 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

UN U 26 Y 1/3/2022 |TB| TURNERSBURG

NL M 26 NC Y 11/5/2016 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL M 23 NC Y 2/3/2017 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL M 23 NC Y 4/18/2017 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 23 NC Y 6/13/2017 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

HL M 23 MN Y 7/21/2017 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 30 WV Y 8/2/2017 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL F 23 NC Y 4/12/2017 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL F 54 NC Y 10/1/1986 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 22 NC Y 8/16/2017 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL M 21 NC Y 1/10/2017 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL M 21 NC Y 6/27/2017 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 21 NC Y 2/27/2017 |M| MILLERS

NL F 21 NC Y 5/9/2017 |G1G2| GWALTNEY #1 #2

NL M 21 NC Y 3/21/2022 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 40 FL Y 5/6/2019 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

HL F 25 PR Y 7/26/2019 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 54 WI Y 1/21/2022 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL M 36 SC Y 7/29/2020 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 59 NY Y 1/4/2022 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL F 53 CT Y 9/23/2020 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL F 60 DC Y 10/9/2020 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 20 NC Y 12/10/2020 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 19 GA Y 3/18/2021 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL F 37 IL Y 5/14/2021 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

NL F 28 NC Y 5/7/2021 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

NL F 19 AL Y 8/15/2021 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

UN F 22 Y 3/14/2022 |TB| TURNERSBURG
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37
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94 S02

87

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

94 S04

94 S02

94 S04

94 S03

94 S01

94 S01

94 S02

94 S04

94 S02

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

94 S01

94 S04

84 BE BETHANY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

94 S02

97 IR IRONTON 3

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1

94 S04

94 S01

94 S02

94 S02

94 S04

94 S01

94 S02

94 S02

94 S03

94 S03

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

84 SH SHILOH 4

94 S02

94 S02

89 SH SHILOH 4

94 S04

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

94 S02

94 S03

94 S04

94 S01

94 S02

94 S02

94 S01

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

HICKORY - SW1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW6

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

HICKORY - SW3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1
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EL EAST LINCOLN
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YTD PC MASTER

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |T3| |T3|

N 1993 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1994 |07| |07|

N 1992 |G1| |G1|

N 1994 |T5| |T5|

N 1991 |S1| |S1|

N 1961 |E| |E|

N 1953 |W| |W|

N 1996 |B2| |B2|

N 1996 |T4| |T4|

N 1996 |S1| |S1|

N 1996 |T3| |T3|

N 1995 |37| |37|

N 1997 |W| |W|

N 1995 |M| |M|

N 1997 |BE| |BE|

N 1997 |37| |37|

N 1997 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1993 |T1| |T1|

N 1998 |PC22| |PC22|

N 1997 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1996 |TB| |TB|

N 1996 |SL| |SL|

N 1999 |B1| |B1|

N 1999 |T1| |T1|

N 1999 |T2| |T2|

N 1999 |S1| |S1|

N 1992 |B2| |B2|

N 1999 |T1| |T1|

N 1968 |T4| |T4|

N 2000 |L| |L|

N 2001 |L| |L|

N 2001 |S1| |S1|

N 2001 |M| |M|

N 2001 |G2| |G2|

N 2001 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1982 |T5| |T5|

N 1997 |T1| |T1|

N 1968 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1986 |S2| |S2|

N 1963 |13| |13|

N 1969 |T1| |T1|

N 1962 |E| |E|

N 2002 |S1| |S1|

N 2003 |B1| |B1|

N 1985 |T2| |T2|

N 1994 |T2| |T2|

N 2003 |B2| |B2|

N 2000 |TB| |TB|
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AB48748 AB000048748 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218559 A ACTIVE AV

AB48859 AB000048859 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218757 A ACTIVE AV

AB48869 AB000048869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 218773 A ACTIVE AP

AB5275 AB000005275 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 4383 A ACTIVE AV

AB5930 AB000005930 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 5231 A ACTIVE AP

AB5970 AB000005970 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9790883 A ACTIVE AV

AB6711 AB000006711 REP DEM REP to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 217202 A ACTIVE AV

AB6806 AB000006806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 6375 A ACTIVE AP

AB6818 AB000006818 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 6392 A ACTIVE AV

AB7051 AB000007051 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 6694 A ACTIVE AV

AB7139 AB000007139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 6808 A ACTIVE AV

AB7419 AB000007419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 7183 A ACTIVE AP

AB8000 AB000008000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 7991 A ACTIVE AP

AB8224 AB000008224 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9919499 A ACTIVE AV

AB8609 AB000008609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 8854 A ACTIVE AV

AB8740 AB000008740 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 9042 A ACTIVE AV

AB8741 AB000008741 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 9043 A ACTIVE AV

AC15058 AC000015058 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918569 A ACTIVE AV

AD33792 AD000033792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077369 A ACTIVE AV

AE30326 AE000030326 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918235 A ACTIVE AV

AF10572 AF000010572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 98166 A ACTIVE AP

AF23492 AF000023492 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 12 BURKE 132689 A ACTIVE AV

AF25392 AF000025392 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144584 A ACTIVE AP

AF9718 AF000009718 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143846 A ACTIVE AV

AF9724 AF000009724 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143847 A ACTIVE AV

AG51793 AG000051793 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144294 A ACTIVE AV

AG56089 AG000056089 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9913585 A ACTIVE AP

AG56904 AG000056904 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154069 A ACTIVE AV

AK102344 AK000102344 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057196 A ACTIVE AV

AK129366 AK000129366 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30074143 A ACTIVE AV

AK166843 AK000166843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30081029 A ACTIVE AP

AK31452 AK000031452 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152215 A ACTIVE AV

AK96419 AK000096419 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1028516 A ACTIVE AP

AL181611 AL000181611 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 91406 A ACTIVE AP

AL184131 AL000184131 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153750 A ACTIVE AV

AL201583 AL000201583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085395 A ACTIVE AV

AL203480 AL000203480 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 144067 A ACTIVE AV

AL216391 AL000216391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 108028 A ACTIVE AV

AL230243 AL000230243 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1057482 A ACTIVE AV

AL237368 AL000237368 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30128516 A ACTIVE AP

AL259439 AL000259439 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918238 A ACTIVE AV

AL263906 AL000263906 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30086058 A ACTIVE AV

AL273472 AL000273472 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057466 A ACTIVE AV

AL295988 AL000295988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 125074 A ACTIVE AV

AL324937 AL000324937 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 143960 A ACTIVE AV

AL331650 AL000331650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057934 A ACTIVE AP

AL50529 AL000050529 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085836 A ACTIVE AV

AM100034 AM000100034 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30150811 A ACTIVE A1

AM100182 AM000100182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 117139 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WORKMAN BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED SCHEPPKE LUCAS PAYTON LAWS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MACKENZIE PAIGE

VERIFIED ADAMS ROGER RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ST CLAIR NANCY CROUCH

VERIFIED CLOANINGER JAN BEBBER

VERIFIED LYTTON MAE WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOOSE LYNN THOMAS

VERIFIED MUNDAY BILLY WAYNE

VERIFIED STEELMAN RICHARD H

VERIFIED WALKER ROBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HEFNER GORDON ESLEY

VERIFIED GILREATH KENNETH DEAN

VERIFIED STARNES MICHAEL NEIL

VERIFIED BELCHER CRYSTAL DAVIS

VERIFIED BELCHER JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED SILVA GREGORIO MARTINEZ

VERIFIED TAYLOR SHENNA SHANA

VERIFIED HARTZOG MAKAYLA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDLE THRESIA MOODY

VERIFIED CONDRON SEAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING TOWNE GARY DONALD

VERIFIED MCGUIRE CHARLES HENRY

VERIFIED MCGUIRE LILLIE LORAINE

VERIFIED HURDLE THOMAS WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZEGGERT PATRICIA ANDREESSEN

VERIFIED WHITE HALEY ERIN

VERIFIED DUCKWORTH ASHLEE MICHELE

VERIFIED STARRY BRIAN WENDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING DISCORDIA ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED FERRIS JUDY CRANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES TIFFANY BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN JEREMY DAVID

VERIFIED KAYLOR SUSAN TOMPKINS

VERIFIED GILLIS DAVID RALPH

VERIFIED HARSCH THELMA MARYANN

VERIFIED CROUCH ISAAC DAVID

VERIFIED WESSON DOREEN DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER SHERRY LYNN ROBINSON

VERIFIED SORENSEN DINA MARIE

VERIFIED HAMMOND BARRY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED PARKER STEPHEN TERRY

VERIFIED HUDSON KAY'LAH MARIE

VERIFIED COVINGTON COLETTE EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DRISCOLL SEAN MARTIN

VERIFIED DONAI JAMES ALAN

UNVERIFIED FISSINGER PATRICIA OLIVA

VERIFIED KIRKSEY HANNAH LEIGH

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

58  JASON LN HIDDENITE NC 28636 58 JASON LN

236  HILLSDALE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 PO BOX 1311

68  SNOOPY DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 68 SNOOPY DR

7352  MILLERSVILLE RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 7352 MILLERSVILLE RD

628  CROUCH RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 628 CROUCH RD

246  ASHBROOK RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 246 ASHBROOK RD

1606  JOHNNY MARTIN LN STONY POINT NC 28678 1606 JOHNNY MARTIN LN

2445  OLD MOUNTAIN RD HIDDENITE NC 28636 2445 OLD MOUNTAIN RD

604  MCCLELLAN LN HIDDENITE NC 28636 604 MCCLELLAN LN

77  TWO SISTERS DR HIDDENITE NC 28636 77 TWO SISTERS DR

8452 E NC 90 HWY STONY POINT NC 28678 8452 E NC 90 HWY

SR 278  DOCK CONNOLLY LN HIDDENITE NC 28636 278 DOCK CONNOLLY LN

59  CEDAR VALLEY LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 59 CEDAR VALLEY LN

194  FEATHER RD HARMONY NC 28634 194 FEATHER RD

177  CHEATHAM FORD RD HIDDENITE NC 28636 PO BOX 614

620  LIBERTY LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 PO BOX 6080

JR 620  LIBERTY LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 PO BOX 6080

100  ARBOR DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 100 ARBOR DR

1829 E MARION ST   #1404 SHELBY NC 28152 1829 E MARION ST # 1404

424  OGBURN ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 424 OGBURN ST

2815  HOLLYBROOK LN MORGANTON NC 28655 2815 HOLLYBROOK LN

7075  TABLE ROCK RD JONAS RIDGE NC 28641 7075 TABLE ROCK RD

5162  LAUREL HAVEN AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 5162 LAUREL HAVEN AVE

2317  MOUNT HOME CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2317 MOUNT HOME CHURCH RD

2317  MOUNT HOME CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2317 MOUNT HOME CHURCH RD

II 3206  ANTIOCH RD   #2 MORGANTON NC 28655 3206 ANTIOCH RD # 2

122  GARDEN GATE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 122 GARDEN GATE LN

5000  OLD SHELBY RD HICKORY NC 28602 5000 OLD SHELBY RD

680  NC 226 HWY CASAR NC 28020 680 NC 226 HWY

7100  BRANDYWINE LN STANLEY NC 28164 7100 BRANDYWINE LN

3475  GOVERNORS ISLAND DR DENVER NC 28037 3475 GOVERNORS ISLAND DR

1903  MCREE RD NEWTON NC 28658 1903 MCREE RD

65  LENICK DR SHELBY NC 28152 65 LENICK DR

4701  MCDOWELL CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4701 MCDOWELL CHURCH RD

5001 E US 70 HWY CATAWBA NC 28609 5001 E US 70 HWY

1470  TRIANGLE CIR DENVER NC 28037 1470 TRIANGLE CIR

1270  WILLOW DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1270 WILLOW DR

103  FALLS ST MORGANTON NC 28655 103 FALLS ST

221  PEACHTREE RD SHELBY NC 28150 221 PEACHTREE RD

920  4TH ST SW CONOVER NC 28613 920 4TH ST SW

212  SHENANDOAH LOOP TROUTMAN NC 28166 212 SHENANDOAH LOOP

3373  ANDERSON MOUNTAIN RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3373 ANDERSON MOUNTAIN RD

987  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 987 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD

123  LOVELADY RD   #B CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 4448 TEMPLE HILL CHURCH RD

708 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 708 W UNION ST

163  OHIO ST SPINDALE NC 28160 163 OHIO ST

7540  FOREST OAK DR DENVER NC 28037 7540 FOREST OAK DR

1747  8TH ST DR NE  #B HICKORY NC 28601 1747 8TH ST DR NE # B

145  CLAY ST MORGANTON NC 28655 145 CLAY ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8283524515 W

JEFFERSON NC 286401311 8286392570 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282913110 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286322193 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286327223 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8283080795 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8288388980 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8282443216 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8283107534 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284954202 W

HARMONY NC 28634 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 7045859526 W

HICKORY NC 286036080 8287812015 W

HICKORY NC 286036080 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

SHELBY NC 28152 8032282523 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284371571 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 8282604018 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283080336 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8288984236 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 2522172320 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

VALE NC 28168 W

CASAR NC 28020 9806130593 W

STANLEY NC 28164 U

DENVER NC 28037 6174832504 W

NEWTON NC 28658 9105231217 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8288084105 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

DENVER NC 28037 8282307598 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287476810 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

SHELBY NC 28150 8034151768 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8286958282 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8287776510 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 286307523 8283907296 O

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282795157 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 5414107509 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284438048 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 30 NC Y 10/19/2021 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 19 NC Y 12/17/2021 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL F 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

UN M 76 NC Y 3/16/1968 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 76 NC Y 3/16/1968 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL F 64 KY Y 6/27/2008 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 77 NC Y 10/15/2020 |M| MILLERS

NL M 68 NC Y 6/4/1976 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 67 NC Y 10/2/1986 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 77 Y 10/3/1974 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 80 NC Y 10/3/1984 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL M 55 NC N 9/29/1986 |G1G2| GWALTNEY #1 #2

NL M 57 Y 4/5/1984 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL M 58 NC Y 3/10/2022 |TB| TURNERSBURG

NL M 60 Y 3/26/1980 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 60 NC Y 8/7/1984 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 61 MA Y 8/7/1984 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

HL M 51 Y 2/3/2022 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

UN F 33 NC Y 3/2/2022 |S5| SHELBY #5 SH

NL U 28 Y 1/22/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

UN F 59 NC Y 10/6/2008 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

UN M 35 MA Y 12/13/2019 |0018| JONAS RIDGE

NL U 58 Y 3/23/2022 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL M 79 TN Y 1/27/2022 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 70 NC Y 1/27/2022 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 29 NC Y 3/17/2022 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

UN F 88 NY Y 8/2/2021 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 29 Y 3/22/2022 |02| BANOAK

NL F 43 FL Y 1/4/2022 |10A| DUNCAN CREEK-GOLDEN VALLEY

UN U 65 Y 8/3/2020 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL M 58 MA Y 2/16/2021 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 77 NC Y 1/12/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 32 SC Y 5/18/2009 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL M 39 TN Y 12/19/2006 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

UN F 59 Y 3/20/2022 |05| CATAWBA

NL M 47 KS Y 1/21/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN F 87 MI Y 2/23/2022 |0070| SALEM

NL M 34 NC Y 5/4/2012 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 55 NY Y 5/29/2018 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL F 71 NC Y 11/15/2019 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

UN F 54 Y 1/23/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

UN M 60 Y 3/9/2022 |PC22| PUMPKIN CENTER

NL M 76 TN Y 1/27/2022 |11| ELLENBORO

UN F 25 NC Y 11/22/2017 |0022| LOVELADY 02

NL F 59 CA Y 2/9/2022 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 32 IN Y 3/18/2022 |30| SPINDALE SPND

UN M 70 Y 2/23/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

HL U 57 OC Y 11/5/2021 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 26 NC Y 10/29/2015 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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94 S04

94 S01

94 S04

94 S04

94 S02

84 SH SHILOH 4

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

94 S04

94 S01

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1

94 S04

94 S01

94 S01

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

110

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

86

86

86

86

86

86

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 1 BANDYS 1

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 9 NEWTON 1

111

86

89 3 CATAWBA 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

86

86

110

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

97 IR IRONTON 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

86

86

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

W

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 17 COOKSVILLE

EAST RUTHERFORD 99 NO FIRE

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

W

COUNTY 12 CATAWBA

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

W

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1992 |S1| |S1|

N 2003 |B1| |B1|

N 2003 |S1| |S1|

N 1946 |S1| |S1|

N 1946 |T1| |T1|

N 1958 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1945 |M| |M|

N 1954 |S1| |S1|

N 1955 |S1| |S1|

N 1945 |S1| |S1|

N 1942 |S2| |S2|

N 1967 |G1| |G1|

N 1965 |B1| |B1|

N 1964 |TB| |TB|

N 1962 |S1| |S1|

N 1962 |B2| |B2|

N 1961 |B2| |B2|

N 1971 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1989 |S5| |S5|

N 1994 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1963 |0047| |0047|

N 1987 |0018| |0018|

N 1964 |0029| |0029|

N 1943 |0036| |0036|

N 1952 |0036| |0036|

N 1993 |0066| |0066|

N 1934 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1993 |02| |02|

N 1979 |10A| |10A|

N 1957 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1964 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1945 |22| |22|

N 1990 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1983 |0052| |0052|

N 1963 |05| |05|

N 1975 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1935 |0070| |0070|

N 1988 |0034| |0034|

N 1967 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1951 |07| |07|

N 1968 |FT| |FT|

N 1962 |PC22| |PC22|

N 1946 |11| |11|

N 1997 |0022| |0022|

N 1963 |0034| |0034|

N 1990 |30| |30|

N 1952 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1965 |16| |16|

N 1996 |0047| |0047|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23227
23228
23229
23230
23231
23232
23233
23234
23235
23236
23237
23238
23239
23240
23241
23242
23243
23244
23245
23246
23247
23248
23249
23250
23251
23252
23253
23254
23255
23256
23257
23258
23259
23260
23261
23262
23263
23264
23265
23266
23267
23268
23269
23270
23271
23272
23273
23274
23275

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000260



YTD PC MASTER

AM100272 AM000100272 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144623 A ACTIVE AP

AM100586 AM000100586 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 117849 A ACTIVE AV

AM100823 AM000100823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 118176 A ACTIVE AV

AM101418 AM000101418 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 12 BURKE 119140 A ACTIVE AV

AM10189 AM000010189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 8160 A ACTIVE AV

AM101943 AM000101943 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 120024 A ACTIVE AV

AM102332 AM000102332 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 120634 A ACTIVE AV

AM102481 AM000102481 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143706 A ACTIVE AV

AM103281 AM000103281 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152608 A ACTIVE AV

AM103383 AM000103383 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218800 A ACTIVE AV

AM103392 AM000103392 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 122414 A ACTIVE AP

AM103626 AM000103626 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 122842 A ACTIVE AV

AM103807 AM000103807 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 123155 A ACTIVE AV

AM103821 AM000103821 REP DEM REP to DEM 12 BURKE 123178 A ACTIVE AV

AM103936 AM000103936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 123353 A ACTIVE AV

AM104161 AM000104161 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 123716 A ACTIVE AV

AM104163 AM000104163 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 139946 A ACTIVE AV

AM104485 AM000104485 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152416 A ACTIVE AV

AM104909 AM000104909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 124941 A ACTIVE AV

AM105407 AM000105407 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 125757 A ACTIVE AV

AM105432 AM000105432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 125786 A ACTIVE AV

AM105748 AM000105748 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30150519 A ACTIVE AV

AM105853 AM000105853 REP LIB REP to LIB 12 BURKE 126316 A ACTIVE AV

AM105950 AM000105950 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 126501 A ACTIVE AV

AM106518 AM000106518 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 127553 A ACTIVE AV

AM106831 AM000106831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 128155 A ACTIVE AP

AM106856 AM000106856 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 128215 A ACTIVE AV

AM107505 AM000107505 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 129306 A ACTIVE AV

AM107515 AM000107515 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 217670 A ACTIVE AP

AM107665 AM000107665 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 129619 A ACTIVE AV

AM107697 AM000107697 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 129669 A ACTIVE AV

AM108137 AM000108137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085527 A ACTIVE AV

AM108804 AM000108804 REP DEM REP to DEM 12 BURKE 131598 A ACTIVE AV

AM108959 AM000108959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 131876 A ACTIVE AV

AM108991 AM000108991 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 131913 A ACTIVE AV

AM109130 AM000109130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 132180 A ACTIVE AV

AM109264 AM000109264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 132441 A ACTIVE AP

AM110411 AM000110411 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 134088 A ACTIVE AP

AM110524 AM000110524 REP DEM REP to DEM 12 BURKE 134307 A ACTIVE AV

AM110980 AM000110980 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 12 BURKE 135210 A ACTIVE AV

AM111070 AM000111070 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 135396 A ACTIVE AV

AM111489 AM000111489 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152098 A ACTIVE AV

AM11155 AM000011155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 9128 A ACTIVE AP

AM11192 AM000011192 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 9165 A ACTIVE AV

AM11194 AM000011194 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 9167 A ACTIVE AV

AM112531 AM000112531 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 143729 A ACTIVE AV

AM113641 AM000113641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 140151 A ACTIVE AV

AM113957 AM000113957 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153592 A ACTIVE AV

AM114101 AM000114101 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152679 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000261



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNETTE BRIAN NICHOLAS

VERIFIED ROBBINS KAREN MARIE

VERIFIED SAY-TZOC GIOVANNY MIGUEL

VERIFIED TRUAX FAWNA LEEANN

VERIFIED SAINE ANDREA DUNCAN

VERIFIED CHILDRES LILLIAN DANIELLE

VERIFIED SPURLIN CHAD AARON

VERIFIED HODGES BRITTANY NICHOLE

VERIFIED JACKSON THOMAS ELBERT

VERIFIED WHISNANT TEAGAN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT MICHAEL ROGER

VERIFIED PRICE CORA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COBB CHAD LOGAN

VERIFIED DEVINCENTIS CONSTANCE LOUISE

VERIFIED CASTLE THOMAS ARTHUR

VERIFIED REECE EMILY BUCHANAN

VERIFIED BELL JOSHUA PAUL

VERIFIED LITTLE FRANCES DENA

VERIFIED SETTLEMYER JACKSON MOORE

VERIFIED WHEELER MEGAN WYATT

VERIFIED WELCH RILEY THOMAS

VERIFIED HESS CHRISTIAN FAITH

VERIFIED ROGERS DALTON THOMAS

VERIFIED JENKINS LUKE JEREMY

VERIFIED WRIGHT SAVANNAH BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TRIPLETT MEGAN MATHES

VERIFIED COBB PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED SINES SAVANAH DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING LADD ANGEL MITCHELL

VERIFIED CUMBAS SANTIAGO JOSE CARLOS

VERIFIED TRAXLER LOGAN NEEL

VERIFIED RICHARDSON SYDNEY JANE

VERIFIED CASTREJON-RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS

VERIFIED MOORE GARRETT DEAN

VERIFIED VERMETTE PIERRE PHILIP

VERIFIED GARDNER TIERNEY MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH FRED ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTRO MENDEZ MONICA LICETTHE

VERIFIED BATISTA JOHANNY

VERIFIED KEENE TYLER DANIEL

VERIFIED BAILEY OULAYVAHN SOURINPHOUMY

VERIFIED FOSTER JOSEPH ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MASTIN GREGORY THOMAS

VERIFIED MITCHELL MARCUS WADE

VERIFIED MITCHELL MARIE ROSTAN

VERIFIED REYNALDO-CASANOVA HEATHER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CISNEROS-ESTRADA GIBELY ELIDAH

VERIFIED TIPPETT JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED THOMPSON LINDSAY HANNAH

L M N O P Q
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

4690  SILVER CREEK CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4690 SILVER CREEK CHURCH RD

3513  DOGWOOD LN MORGANTON NC 28655 3513 DOGWOOD LN

412 E CONCORD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 412 E CONCORD ST

4375  BOST JOHNSON AVE VALDESE NC 28690 4375 BOST JOHNSON AVE

2094  TOMLINSON LOOP CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 756

8366  DECKER RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8366 DECKER RD

JR 2120  JAMESTOWN RD   #1 MORGANTON NC 28655 2120 JAMESTOWN RD # 1

3571  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3571 PEA RIDGE RD

4109  SPRINGS RD CONOVER NC 28613 4109 SPRINGS RD

65  B AND L LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 65 B AND L LN

5668  SOUTH DR MORGANTON NC 28655 5668 SOUTH DR

236  REEP DR MORGANTON NC 28655 236 REEP DR

1320  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1320 JAMESTOWN RD

804  GIRAUD AVE SE VALDESE NC 28690 804 GIRAUD AVE SE

4297  ABERNATHY CIR VALDESE NC 28690 4297 ABERNATHY CIR

431 E FLEMING DR MORGANTON NC 28655 431 E FLEMING DR

2842  CHILDERS NURSERY CIR CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 2842 CHILDERS NURSERY CIR

105 S CENTER ST   #304 HICKORY NC 28602 105 S CENTER ST # 304

110  OAKWOOD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 110 OAKWOOD ST

303 N MEADOW DR MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 602

1605  OLD NC 18 MORGANTON NC 28655 1605 OLD NC 18

310 S MCLIN CREEK RD   #15 CONOVER NC 28613 310 S MCLIN CREEK RD # 15

615  LINVILLE ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 615 LINVILLE  ST

1662  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1662 JAMESTOWN RD

1969  WORTMAN ST CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 1969 WORTMAN ST

1229  US 70  W  #L4 MORGANTON NC 28655 1229 US 70 W # L4

3175  COBB HOLLOW DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3175 COBB HOLLOW DR

6144  OLD NC 18 CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6144 OLD NC 18

75  ROSEMONT DR STONY POINT NC 28678 75 ROSEMONT DR

315  GOLF COURSE RD   #1106 MORGANTON NC 28655 315 GOLF COURSE RD # 1106

3092  HODGES ST CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 3092 HODGES ST

2634  ROCK DAM RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2634 ROCK DAM RD

3413  ICARD DAIRY BARN RD   #35 CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 51

5282  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5282 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

III 6268  ST JOHN CHURCH AVE CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6268 ST JOHN CHURCH AVE

300  MIMOSA AVE DREXEL NC 28619 300 MIMOSA AVE

1500  LAUREL ST NE VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 356

222  BURKE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 222 BURKE DR

3213  CLARK LOOP MORGANTON NC 28655 3213 CLARK LOOP

2376  HOLLYBROOK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2376 HOLLYBROOK DR

612  NC 126 MORGANTON NC 28655 612 NC 126

3230  SHORT RD   #17 HICKORY NC 28602 3230 SHORT RD # 17

105  MOREHEAD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 105 MOREHEAD ST

JR 813  GARDIOL AVE NE VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 97

813  GARDIOL AVE NE VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 97

2131  DERBY CT MORGANTON NC 28655 2131 DERBY CT

6321  BYRD FARM RD HICKORY NC 28602 108 BROWNLEA DR

1077  21ST AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1077 21ST AVE NW

1292  ZEB HAYNES RD MAIDEN NC 28650 1292 ZEB HAYNES RD

R S T U V W
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284759061 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8130339933 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 O

VALDESE NC 28690 3863077180 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 286120756 8288741859 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8285821805 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287641579 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284378296 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8288966470 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284993138 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282053452 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284759199 W

VALDESE NC 28690 7173434974 O

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284438608 W

CONNELLY SPG NC 286127646 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284550708 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

NEBO NC 287610025 8284431718 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287502878 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282017013 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284436432 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283906380 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8288557287 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283346399 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8642163301 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284432226 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 8282444346 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283248148 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8285146414 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8283349938 W

ICARD NC 286660051 8283036763 O

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8285020532 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8286209894 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283905939 W

VALDESE NC 286900356 8284321900 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284436334 O

MORGANTON NC 28655 9392735698 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

HICKORY NC 28602 8282928923 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285029371 W

VALDESE NC 286900097 W

VALDESE NC 286900097 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 2399197356 W

APT 12 GREENVILLE NC 278581643 8284499212 O

HICKORY NC 28601 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 25 NC Y 3/28/2022 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 49 WI Y 1/25/2016 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

HL M 24 NC Y 1/5/2016 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 38 WA Y 4/14/2016 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 50 NC Y 10/2/1992 |0022| LOVELADY 02 61

NL F 24 NC Y 7/20/2016 |0011| ICARD 01

NL M 26 NC Y 9/6/2016 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 24 NC Y 1/10/2022 |0062| UPPER CREEK

UN M 55 NC Y 2/3/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

UN U 28 Y 12/30/2021 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

UN M 61 VA Y 11/5/2016 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 25 NC Y 11/8/2016 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 57

NL M 24 NC Y 1/18/2017 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 71 PA Y 1/24/2017 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL M 76 CA Y 2/15/2017 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 25 NC Y 4/20/2017 |0038| MORGANTON 08 57

NL U 27 Y 11/15/2020 |0014| ICARD 04

NL F 78 MI Y 1/25/2022 |12| KENWORTH 5

NL M 23 NC Y 11/13/2017 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 22 NC Y 1/4/2018 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 22 NC Y 12/22/2016 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 22 NC Y 10/7/2021 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

UN M 22 NC Y 4/19/2018 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

UN M 32 NC Y 5/17/2018 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 23 NC Y 9/18/2018 |0011| ICARD 01

NL F 27 NC Y 10/31/2018 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 63 NC Y 11/2/2018 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 25 NC Y 2/7/2019 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL F 46 NC Y 2/7/2021 |M| MILLERS

HL M 31 PR Y 3/11/2019 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 21 NC Y 12/13/2017 |0014| ICARD 04

NL F 27 NH Y 2/1/2022 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

HL M 21 NC Y 7/20/2018 |0014| ICARD 04

NL M 21 NC Y 10/31/2017 |0012| ICARD 02

UN U 53 Y 10/3/2019 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL F 23 NC Y 11/4/2019 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

NL M 73 NC Y 10/2/1984 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

HL F 25 Y 2/19/2020 |0038| MORGANTON 08 57

HL F 44 OC Y 3/6/2020 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

UN U 30 Y 6/18/2020 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

UN U 47 Y 7/3/2020 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 22 NC Y 1/5/2022 |35| SWEETWATER

NL M 69 NC Y 10/4/1982 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 70 Y 8/5/1978 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 69 Y 8/6/1978 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 40 MI Y 1/13/2022 |0070| SALEM

HL F 21 NC Y 11/2/2020 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 22 Y 3/20/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

UN F 24 Y 2/8/2022 |20| MAIDEN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 4 CLINES 1

94 S01

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

86

86

86

96 9 NEWTON 1

86

86

86

86

86

86

94 S04

86

86

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

89 9 NEWTON 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY

SCHOOL #4

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

COUNTY 1 HICKORY

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

BB BC BD BE
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

61 TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
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23298
23299
23300
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23304
23305
23306
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |0053| |0053|

N 1973 |0053| |0053|

N 1998 |0031| |0031|

N 1984 |0001| |0001|

N 1972 |0022| |0022|

N 1998 |0011| |0011|

N 1996 |0051| |0051|

N 1998 |0062| |0062|

N 1967 |29| |29|

N 1994 |B2| |B2|

N 1961 |0053| |0053|

N 1997 |0051| |0051|

N 1998 |0051| |0051|

N 1951 |0024| |0024|

N 1946 |0001| |0001|

N 1997 |0038| |0038|

N 1995 |0014| |0014|

N 1944 |12| |12|

N 1999 |0039| |0039|

N 2000 |0051| |0051|

N 2000 |0036| |0036|

N 2000 |08| |08|

N 2000 |0051| |0051|

N 1990 |0051| |0051|

N 1999 |0011| |0011|

N 1995 |0051| |0051|

N 1959 |0047| |0047|

N 1997 |0029| |0029|

N 1976 |M| |M|

N 1991 |0034| |0034|

N 2001 |0014| |0014|

N 1995 |HV07| |HV07|

N 2001 |0014| |0014|

N 2001 |0012| |0012|

N 1969 |0029| |0029|

N 1999 |0001| |0001|

N 1949 |0024| |0024|

N 1997 |0038| |0038|

N 1978 |0053| |0053|

N 1992 |0047| |0047|

N 1975 |0047| |0047|

N 2000 |35| |35|

N 1953 |0031| |0031|

N 1952 |0024| |0024|

N 1953 |0024| |0024|

N 1982 |0070| |0070|

N 2001 |0012| |0012|

N 2000 |26| |26|

N 1998 |20| |20|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23276
23277
23278
23279
23280
23281
23282
23283
23284
23285
23286
23287
23288
23289
23290
23291
23292
23293
23294
23295
23296
23297
23298
23299
23300
23301
23302
23303
23304
23305
23306
23307
23308
23309
23310
23311
23312
23313
23314
23315
23316
23317
23318
23319
23320
23321
23322
23323
23324
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YTD PC MASTER

AM114311 AM000114311 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 141237 A ACTIVE AV

AM114380 AM000114380 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 141335 A ACTIVE AV

AM114434 AM000114434 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30154177 A ACTIVE AP

AM114594 AM000114594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 141675 A ACTIVE AV

AM114629 AM000114629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 141745 A ACTIVE AP

AM115043 AM000115043 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 142505 A ACTIVE AV

AM115167 AM000115167 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 142648 A ACTIVE AV

AM115340 AM000115340 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 12 BURKE 143002 A ACTIVE AV

AM115575 AM000115575 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143409 A ACTIVE AV

AM115662 AM000115662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143562 A ACTIVE AP

AM11668 AM000011668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 9641 A ACTIVE AV

AM13822 AM000013822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 11796 A ACTIVE AP

AM13912 AM000013912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 11886 A ACTIVE AV

AM13987 AM000013987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 11961 A ACTIVE AV

AM14278 AM000014278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 12252 A ACTIVE AP

AM15432 AM000015432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 13406 A ACTIVE AV

AM15729 AM000015729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 13704 A ACTIVE AV

AM16129 AM000016129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 14104 A ACTIVE AV

AM16461 AM000016461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 14436 A ACTIVE AP

AM16483 AM000016483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 14458 A ACTIVE AV

AM16522 AM000016522 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 123804 A ACTIVE AV

AM16911 AM000016911 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 14886 A ACTIVE AV

AM17015 AM000017015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 14990 A ACTIVE AV

AM18242 AM000018242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 16218 A ACTIVE AV

AM18246 AM000018246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 16222 A ACTIVE AV

AM18959 AM000018959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152814 A ACTIVE AV

AM19076 AM000019076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 115445 A ACTIVE AP

AM20297 AM000020297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18274 A ACTIVE AV

AM20475 AM000020475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18452 A ACTIVE AV

AM20686 AM000020686 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 142341 A ACTIVE AV

AM20695 AM000020695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18672 A ACTIVE AV

AM20696 AM000020696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18673 A ACTIVE AV

AM20884 AM000020884 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 18861 A ACTIVE AV

AM20968 AM000020968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18945 A ACTIVE AV

AM20969 AM000020969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18946 A ACTIVE AV

AM20972 AM000020972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 18949 A ACTIVE AP

AM21098 AM000021098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 19075 A ACTIVE AP

AM21117 AM000021117 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 19094 A ACTIVE AV

AM21461 AM000021461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 19438 A ACTIVE AP

AM21538 AM000021538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 19515 A ACTIVE AP

AM21539 AM000021539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 19516 A ACTIVE AP

AM21542 AM000021542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 19519 A ACTIVE AP

AM21543 AM000021543 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 19520 A ACTIVE AP

AM22005 AM000022005 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 19982 A ACTIVE AV

AM22186 AM000022186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 20163 A ACTIVE AP

AM22199 AM000022199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 20176 A ACTIVE AP

AM22200 AM000022200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 20177 A ACTIVE AP

AM22203 AM000022203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 20180 A ACTIVE A1

AM22317 AM000022317 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 20294 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
23325
23326
23327
23328
23329
23330
23331
23332
23333
23334
23335
23336
23337
23338
23339
23340
23341
23342
23343
23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
23349
23350
23351
23352
23353
23354
23355
23356
23357
23358
23359
23360
23361
23362
23363
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23366
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23370
23371
23372
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CHANDLER DANIEL EDWIN

VERIFIED ROSE TRENTON REID

VERIFICATION PENDING NORTHRUP ARIELL RAIN

VERIFIED JENKINS DESIREE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PROPST MALACHI JACOB

VERIFIED KANIPE KESHAWN JA'SAIH

VERIFIED JIMENEZ STEPHANIE JUDITH

VERIFIED GRAHAM MACKENZIE LEIGH

VERIFIED RAMOS ISRAEL WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING VANG BJ

VERIFIED FIKE LISA FAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOYLE WANDA LEE

VERIFIED LAIL STEVE LEE

VERIFIED BISHOP PATSY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHAW RANDY LYNN

VERIFIED SANDERS GEORGE ROBERT

VERIFIED LEONARD ALICE FAYE TAYLOR

VERIFIED KIRKSEY DOROTHY FRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDOWELL JACQUELINE FOX

VERIFIED RIDDLE ELIZABETH GREENE

VERIFIED THOMAS ADRIEN

VERIFIED BEST JAMES MARCELLUS

VERIFIED DELLINGER DONNY BROOKS

VERIFIED BRANCH LEA-ANN WILLIAMS

VERIFIED BRANCH GREGORY MARK

VERIFIED LOWMAN ROBIN ENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELER STEVEN EARL

VERIFIED MOORE KATIE LOWMAN

VERIFIED BECK ERNEST JERRY

VERIFIED KLEMM KATHLEEN DENISE

VERIFIED HELMS LINDA LAIL

VERIFIED HELMS TOMMY LEE

VERIFIED LAIL QUENTIN MARK

VERIFIED RHYNE ALICE LOUISE

VERIFIED RHYNE KENNETH FINLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMAN DORIS SHUFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING YANCEY TRACY CLINE

VERIFIED ACUFF TERRY FRED

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFFMAN CHERYL L PUCKETT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDOWELL HERBERT JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH DEBRA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH LELA PINSON

VERIFIED CHAPMAN REX ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GWYN DAVID CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES BRENDA FLEMING

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES DARYL GENE

UNVERIFIED HEMPHILL JANICE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL DAVID EDWARD

L M N O P Q
23325
23326
23327
23328
23329
23330
23331
23332
23333
23334
23335
23336
23337
23338
23339
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23341
23342
23343
23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
23349
23350
23351
23352
23353
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23355
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5345  DENTONS CHAPEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5345 DENTONS CHAPEL RD

5158  BRIDGES XING   #RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5158 BRIDGES XING # RD

1788  NOAH PATH CONOVER NC 28613 1788 NOAH PATH

5120  DYSARTSVILLE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 2064

1116  ALLMAN RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1116 ALLMAN RIDGE RD

1230  AVERY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1230 AVERY RD

125  WILLIAM PARKS LN MORGANTON NC 28655 125 WILLIAM PARKS LN

1457  DREXEL RD VALDESE NC 28690 54 WILDBERRY DR

3000  VANCE DENTON RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3000 VANCE DENTON RD

501  CARBON CITY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 501 CARBON CITY RD

2073  CC DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2073 CC DR

4967  SUGAR LOAF RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4967 SUGAR LOAF RD

1013  CONLEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1013 CONLEY RD

5665  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5665 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

4385  SOUTH MOUNTAIN PARK AVE CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 4385 SOUTH MOUNTAIN PARK AVE

1531  ROYCE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 1531 ROYCE ST

1257  US 70  W MORGANTON NC 28655 1257 US 70 W

121  SILVER CREEK RD MORGANTON NC 28655 121 SILVER CREEK RD

3494  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3494 JAMESTOWN RD

403 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 403 W UNION ST

SR 1964  BRISTOL CREEK AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 1964 BRISTOL CREEK AVE

SR 102  GRANDVIEW CT MORGANTON NC 28655 102 GRANDVIEW CT

2787 W OAKLAND DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2787 OAKLAND DR W

2113  NC 181 MORGANTON NC 28655 2113 NC 181

2113  NC 181 MORGANTON NC 28655 2113 NC 181

823  WYNNSHIRE DR   #C HICKORY NC 28601 823 WYNNSHIRE DR # C

436  PETE BRITTAIN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 436 PETE BRITTAIN RD

5282  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5282 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

621  LINVILLE ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 PO BOX 476

3885  FRANK WHISNANT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3885 FRANK WHISNANT RD

2592  HELTON DR GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 2592 HELTON DR

2592  HELTON DR GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 2592 HELTON DR

1900  ENON RD VALDESE NC 28690 1900 ENON RD

2610  ORDERS DR GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 2610 ORDERS DRIVE

2610  ORDERS DR GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 2610 ORDERS DRIVE

5515  VAN HORN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5515 VAN HORN RD

105  INGLEWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 105 INGLEWOOD DR

5671  FISH HATCHERY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5671 FISH HATCHERY RD

4664  HUFFMAN VIEW TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 4664 HUFFMAN VIEW TRL

3494  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3494 JAMESTOWN RD

3935  SNOWHILL CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3935 SNOWHILL CHURCH RD

3935  SNOWHILL CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3935 SNOWHILL CHURCH RD

3935  SNOWHILL CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3935 SNOWHILL CHURCH RD

4395  BILL DALE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4395 BILL DALE RD

5041  RAINHILL CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5041 RAINHILL CHURCH RD

2781  MILL RACE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2781 MILL RACE RD

2781  MILL RACE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2781 MILL RACE RD

3128  LUKE SMITH AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 3128 LUKE SMITH AVE

2574  SPAINHOUR RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2574 SPAINHOUR RD

R S T U V W
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23340
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23347
23348
23349
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23351
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23354
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MORGANTON NC 28655 8287645562 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284035035 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8283907203 W

DREXEL NC 286192064 8284607686 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282605489 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284058755 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8289792944 O

MARION NC 287528608 8287025580 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283586119 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 A

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283913779 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285840207 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8288798948 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8286040348 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284380891 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285842304 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284372030 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8024171818 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284381276 W

MORGANTON NC 286558415 8282171183 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284130137 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283345727 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283911844 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284439443 W

GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 8285844954 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287647689 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285844983 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285844983 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284434674 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285844021 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285844021 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284375623 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284435674 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285842309 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285142899 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285847513 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284389524 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284389524 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284131149 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23325
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23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
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NL M 19 MD Y 4/7/2021 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 19 NC Y 4/17/2021 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 19 N 3/29/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL F 19 NC Y 6/3/2021 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL M 19 NC Y 6/13/2021 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

UN M 19 NC N 8/28/2021 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

HL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 30 NC Y 10/8/2021 |0003| DREXEL 03

HL M 19 NC Y 11/26/2021 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

UN M 19 NC Y 12/18/2021 |0040| MORGANTON 10 57

NL F 58 FL Y 10/2/1992 |0065| BURKEMONT

NL F 75 N 8/28/1971 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL M 65 NC Y 3/18/1982 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 73 NC Y 6/5/1984 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 67 N 9/30/1982 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL M 85 NC Y 10/9/1992 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 79 NC Y 10/9/1972 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 65 NC Y 1/12/1993 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 72 MS Y 5/27/1982 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL F 63 Y 11/12/1981 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 73 OC Y 5/5/2017 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL M 72 NC Y 7/29/1971 |0040| MORGANTON 10 57

NL M 42 NC Y 4/24/2000 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 47 NC Y 10/2/1993 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 48 NC Y 10/2/1993 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 64 NC Y 2/15/2022 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL M 54 NC Y 1/5/2015 |0070| SALEM

NL F 49 NC Y 10/28/1993 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 79 NC Y 7/13/1976 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL F 59 NJ Y 8/11/2021 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 67 NC Y 1/11/1983 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 67 NC Y 4/18/1983 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 46 NC Y 2/2/1994 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 82 NC Y 4/13/1968 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 83 NC N 4/13/1968 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL F 60 Y 1/31/1994 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 61 NC Y 10/6/1980 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL M 58 NC Y 5/24/1982 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 64 NC Y 6/15/1976 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 71 NC Y 2/17/1976 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

UN F 66 NC Y 11/7/1978 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 89 Y 10/5/1972 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 88 Y 10/5/1972 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 64 Y 10/7/1998 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 71 NC Y 7/13/1976 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 68 NC Y 7/19/1976 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 71 NC Y 7/19/1976 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 70 NC Y 10/9/1972 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 63 NC Y 10/9/1978 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46
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23344
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23364
23365
23366
23367
23368
23369
23370
23371
23372
23373
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YTD PC MASTER

86

86

96 4 CLINES 1

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23325
23326
23327
23328
23329
23330
23331
23332
23333
23334
23335
23336
23337
23338
23339
23340
23341
23342
23343
23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
23349
23350
23351
23352
23353
23354
23355
23356
23357
23358
23359
23360
23361
23362
23363
23364
23365
23366
23367
23368
23369
23370
23371
23372
23373

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000277



YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
23325
23326
23327
23328
23329
23330
23331
23332
23333
23334
23335
23336
23337
23338
23339
23340
23341
23342
23343
23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
23349
23350
23351
23352
23353
23354
23355
23356
23357
23358
23359
23360
23361
23362
23363
23364
23365
23366
23367
23368
23369
23370
23371
23372
23373

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000278



YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23325
23326
23327
23328
23329
23330
23331
23332
23333
23334
23335
23336
23337
23338
23339
23340
23341
23342
23343
23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
23349
23350
23351
23352
23353
23354
23355
23356
23357
23358
23359
23360
23361
23362
23363
23364
23365
23366
23367
23368
23369
23370
23371
23372
23373

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000279



YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |0040| |0040|

N 2003 |0053| |0053|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 2003 |0052| |0052|

N 2003 |0047| |0047|

N 2003 |0047| |0047|

N 2003 |0040| |0040|

N 1992 |0003| |0003|

N 2003 |0053| |0053|

N 2003 |0040| |0040|

N 1964 |0065| |0065|

N 1947 |0029| |0029|

N 1957 |0053| |0053|

N 1949 |0012| |0012|

N 1955 |0029| |0029|

N 1937 |0001| |0001|

N 1943 |0051| |0051|

N 1957 |0034| |0034|

N 1950 |0052| |0052|

N 1959 |0031| |0031|

N 1949 |0066| |0066|

N 1950 |0040| |0040|

N 1980 |0040| |0040|

N 1975 |0047| |0047|

N 1974 |0047| |0047|

N 1958 |37| |37|

N 1968 |0070| |0070|

N 1973 |0012| |0012|

N 1943 |0051| |0051|

N 1963 |0047| |0047|

N 1955 |0051| |0051|

N 1955 |0051| |0051|

N 1976 |0001| |0001|

N 1940 |0051| |0051|

N 1939 |0051| |0051|

N 1962 |0012| |0012|

N 1961 |0039| |0039|

N 1964 |0062| |0062|

N 1958 |0053| |0053|

N 1951 |0052| |0052|

N 1956 |0051| |0051|

N 1933 |0051| |0051|

N 1934 |0051| |0051|

N 1958 |0053| |0053|

N 1951 |0053| |0053|

N 1954 |0053| |0053|

N 1951 |0053| |0053|

N 1952 |0053| |0053|

N 1959 |0047| |0047|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23325
23326
23327
23328
23329
23330
23331
23332
23333
23334
23335
23336
23337
23338
23339
23340
23341
23342
23343
23344
23345
23346
23347
23348
23349
23350
23351
23352
23353
23354
23355
23356
23357
23358
23359
23360
23361
23362
23363
23364
23365
23366
23367
23368
23369
23370
23371
23372
23373

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000280



YTD PC MASTER

AM22593 AM000022593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 20570 A ACTIVE AP

AM22649 AM000022649 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 20626 A ACTIVE AV

AM22654 AM000022654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 20631 A ACTIVE AV

AM23269 AM000023269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21247 A ACTIVE AP

AM23313 AM000023313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21291 A ACTIVE AP

AM23415 AM000023415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21393 A ACTIVE AP

AM23482 AM000023482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21460 A ACTIVE AP

AM23617 AM000023617 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 21595 A ACTIVE AV

AM23707 AM000023707 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 21685 A ACTIVE AV

AM23919 AM000023919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21897 A ACTIVE AV

AM23920 AM000023920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21898 A ACTIVE AV

AM23953 AM000023953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 21931 A ACTIVE AP

AM24014 AM000024014 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 21992 A ACTIVE AV

AM24089 AM000024089 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 22067 A ACTIVE AV

AM24169 AM000024169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22147 A ACTIVE AP

AM24170 AM000024170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22148 A ACTIVE AP

AM24194 AM000024194 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143774 A ACTIVE AV

AM24207 AM000024207 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 22185 A ACTIVE AV

AM24280 AM000024280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22258 A ACTIVE AV

AM24281 AM000024281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22259 A ACTIVE AV

AM24378 AM000024378 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 22356 A ACTIVE AP

AM24460 AM000024460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22438 A ACTIVE AP

AM24535 AM000024535 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 22513 A ACTIVE AV

AM24540 AM000024540 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 22518 A ACTIVE AV

AM24596 AM000024596 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 22574 A ACTIVE AV

AM24629 AM000024629 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 22607 A ACTIVE AV

AM24652 AM000024652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22630 A ACTIVE AV

AM24690 AM000024690 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 104933 A ACTIVE AV

AM24853 AM000024853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22831 A ACTIVE AV

AM24896 AM000024896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22874 A ACTIVE AV

AM24923 AM000024923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22901 A ACTIVE AV

AM24929 AM000024929 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 22907 A ACTIVE AV

AM24933 AM000024933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22911 A ACTIVE A1

AM24934 AM000024934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 22912 A ACTIVE A1

AM24993 AM000024993 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 22971 A ACTIVE AV

AM25045 AM000025045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 23023 A ACTIVE AP

AM25071 AM000025071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 23049 A ACTIVE AV

AM25152 AM000025152 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 23130 A ACTIVE AP

AM25517 AM000025517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 23495 A ACTIVE AP

AM25832 AM000025832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153337 A ACTIVE AV

AM25846 AM000025846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 23824 A ACTIVE AP

AM2594 AM000002594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 560 A ACTIVE AP

AM26088 AM000026088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24066 A ACTIVE AV

AM26089 AM000026089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24067 A ACTIVE AV

AM26233 AM000026233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24211 A ACTIVE A1

AM26289 AM000026289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24267 A ACTIVE AP

AM26319 AM000026319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24297 A ACTIVE AV

AM26324 AM000026324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24302 A ACTIVE AV

AM26556 AM000026556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24535 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000281



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER TAMARA SMITH

VERIFIED WATERS MICKEY ALLEN

VERIFIED CAUDILL DOREEN WATTS

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN ORDSTRAND DEBBIE MOSS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHAW ROBIN HOYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING AVERY PENNY POLLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGHEE JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFIED DUCKWORTH FRANCES ELVIRA

VERIFIED POWELL ROBERT NATHAN

VERIFIED BAKER STEVEN HOWARD

VERIFIED BAKER TRULA LOWDERMILK

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN RANDALL LYNN

VERIFIED ENNIS RONNIE DEAN

VERIFIED KELLER LLOYD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER DEBORAH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER HENRY DAVID

VERIFIED LUDLAM SHIRLENE MORRISEY

VERIFIED POWELL NANCY FORBES

VERIFIED SNIPES JEAN SUTTON

VERIFIED SNIPES RALPH TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING ADKINS TERESA WAGNER

VERIFICATION PENDING AVERY KEITH ALAN

VERIFIED LOWDERMILK AMY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED SPENCER WILLIAM ALLEN

VERIFIED BENFIELD MICHAEL GERALD

VERIFIED BLATZ DURAND BARRETT

VERIFIED BRADLEY KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED BROWN GAYLE ANNIS

VERIFIED CAUDILL STEVEN RANDALL

VERIFIED CLARK JEFFREY ALEXANDER

VERIFIED CLONTZ EDWINA MOSES

VERIFIED COBB CHARLES AUGUSTUS

UNVERIFIED COBB ELIZABETH WALL

UNVERIFIED COBB GARY EDWARD

VERIFIED COOPER CHARLES MILLARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TOWERY CHAD VINTON

VERIFIED MCNEELY FOY MONROE

VERIFICATION PENDING GWYN RAMONA BRASWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SEARCY KAREN MOWRY

VERIFIED MCDANIEL JEAN BEACH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH JOHN HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING FULBRIGHT SHIRLEY PRITCHARD

VERIFIED PATTON BEN WARREN

VERIFIED PATTON ELIZABETH SUE

UNVERIFIED REDMAN ABIGAIL CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING REED JUDY THOMPSON

VERIFIED SAULMAN MARILYNN SILVER

VERIFIED SAULMON BRUCE ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING TOLBERT RANDALL MARK

L M N O P Q
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000282



YTD PC MASTER

924  HOPEWELL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 924 HOPEWELL RD

5801  ABEE FARM ST MORGANTON NC 28655 5801 ABEE FARM ST

1714  GOODMAN LAKE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1714 GOODMAN LAKE RD

116  MOREHEAD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 116 MOREHEAD ST

4385  SOUTH MOUNTAIN PARK AVE CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 4385 SOUTH MOUNTAIN PARK AVE

3160  GWALTNEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3160 GWALTNEY ROAD

2999  RIVER RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2999 RIVER RD

5733  HARDY DUCKWORTH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5733 HARDY DUCKWORTH RD

3748  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3748 PEA RIDGE RD

1866  TIMBER TRCE MORGANTON NC 28655 1866 TIMBER TRCE

1866  TIMBER TRCE MORGANTON NC 28655 1866 TIMBER TRCE

3406  FISH HATCHERY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3406 FISH HATCHERY RD

501  LINVILLE ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 501 LINVILLE ST

JR 3764  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3764 PEA RIDGE RD

2967  WAKEFIELD AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 2967 WAKEFIELD AVE

2967  WAKEFIELD AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 2967 WAKEFIELD AVE

502  ENOLA RD MORGANTON NC 28655 502 ENOLA RD

3748  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3748 PEA RIDGE RD

2389  HENDERSON MILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2389 HENDERSON MILL RD

2389  HENDERSON MILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2389 HENDERSON MILL RD

2690  BARRIER LOOP MORGANTON NC 28655 2690 BARRIER LOOP

3160  GWALTNEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3160 GWALTNEY ROAD

1507  US 70  W MORGANTON NC 28655 1507 US 70 W

SR 413  DOGWOOD DR RHODHISS NC 28667 413 DOGWOOD DRIVE

3598  FISH HATCHERY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3598 FISH HATCHERY RD

JR 901  VICTORY TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 901 VICTORY TRL

112  HENRYS GLEN DR MORGANTON NC 28655 112 HENRYS GLEN DR

104  WOODBINE TER MORGANTON NC 28655 104 WOODBINE TER

1714  GOODMAN LAKE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1714 GOODMAN LAKE RD

2609  NC 181 MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 916

3244  FRANK WHISNANT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3244 FRANK WHISNANT RD

5006  CASEYS RANCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5006 CASEYS RANCH RD

134  CREST HILL DR MORGANTON NC 28655 134 CREST HILL DR

134  CREST HILL DR MORGANTON NC 28655 134 CREST HILL DR

106  PINEWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 313

3674  NORMAN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3674 NORMAN RD

1196  KINGLET DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1196 KINGLET DR

5041  RAINHILL CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5041 RAINHILL CHURCH RD

203  CLEARWATER DR MORGANTON NC 28655 203 CLEARWATER DR

1088  RADIO STATION RD NEWTON NC 28658 3750 SOL MULL ST

1540  NC 126 MORGANTON NC 28655 1540 NC 126

1975  LAUREL ST NE VALDESE NC 28690 1975 LAUREL ST NE

2664  SPAINHOUR RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2664 SPAINHOUR RD

2664  SPAINHOUR RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2664 SPAINHOUR RD

241  CAMELOT DR MORGANTON NC 28655 241 CAMELOT DR

200  LENOIR RD MORGANTON NC 28655 200 LENOIR RD

108  KNOWLES AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 108 KNOWLES AVE

2838  FRANK WHISNANT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2838 FRANK WHISNANT RD

146  HARBINSON DR MORGANTON NC 28655 146 HARBINSON DR

R S T U V W
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422
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YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284338525 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282056661 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

MORGANTON NC 286557529 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284375090 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284374662 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284484765 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284139000 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284139001 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287641245 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284376026 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330145 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330145 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284481761 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284376711 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284376711 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 286557529 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284481678 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283029549 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284334574 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284137703 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284371392 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284338525 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8284371142 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284378671 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284482265 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284432900 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284435098 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8284439579 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285847513 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 286556283 8284395650 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 B

VALDESE NC 28690 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284432653 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284135406 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284376597 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284131479 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284300819 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 63 NC Y 1/15/1982 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 68 NC Y 3/28/1972 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 80 NC Y 11/7/1977 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 70 Y 7/19/1976 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 55 N 8/4/1994 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL F 60 Y 2/21/1980 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 46 NC Y 8/15/1994 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL F 81 NC Y 8/24/1994 |0065| BURKEMONT

NL M 47 NC Y 9/2/1994 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 75 NC Y 4/6/1968 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 72 NC Y 2/12/1976 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL M 73 Y 3/27/1972 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 71 NC Y 5/5/1980 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 71 Y 3/31/1978 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 9/30/1978 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 71 NC Y 9/30/1978 |0062| UPPER CREEK

UN F 59 Y 1/19/2022 |0039| MORGANTON 09

NL F 71 NC Y 9/9/1973 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 66 NC Y 8/18/1975 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL M 71 NC Y 10/6/1972 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 72 CA Y 3/2/1979 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL M 62 Y 8/12/1978 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 49 Y 9/30/1994 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

UN M 70 WV Y 3/12/1990 |0011| ICARD 01 50

NL M 68 NC Y 4/1/1978 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 79 Y 2/16/1984 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

UN F 62 VA Y 4/3/1978 |0038| MORGANTON 08 57

UN F 70 MI Y 3/16/2011 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 70 NC Y 4/8/1974 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL M 63 NC Y 11/4/1997 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 81 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 90 NC Y 4/6/1968 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL F 69 NC Y 9/30/1980 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 75 NC Y 3/30/1968 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 80 Y 4/6/1968 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL M 51 Y 10/7/1994 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 73 NC Y 2/23/1976 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 70 NC N 10/5/1994 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 73 VA Y 7/13/2000 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 92 NC Y 3/15/2022 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

NL M 87 NC Y 3/30/1968 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 76 NC Y 2/28/1980 |0024| LOVELADY 04

NL M 80 NC Y 10/12/1968 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 74 NC Y 10/5/1973 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 81 PA Y 10/5/1973 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

UN F 72 NC Y 4/8/1974 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL F 71 NC Y 9/27/1972 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 77 Y 10/5/1972 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 62 NC Y 10/6/1980 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000285



YTD PC MASTER

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF RHODHISS 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000286
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86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422
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NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 TOWN OF RHODHISS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000289



YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |0040| |0040|

N 1954 |0053| |0053|

N 1942 |0047| |0047|

N 1952 |0031| |0031|

N 1967 |0029| |0029|

N 1962 |0062| |0062|

N 1976 |0029| |0029|

N 1941 |0065| |0065|

N 1975 |0062| |0062|

N 1947 |0047| |0047|

N 1950 |0047| |0047|

N 1949 |0062| |0062|

N 1951 |0051| |0051|

N 1951 |0062| |0062|

N 1955 |0062| |0062|

N 1951 |0062| |0062|

N 1963 |0039| |0039|

N 1951 |0062| |0062|

N 1956 |0047| |0047|

N 1951 |0047| |0047|

N 1950 |0047| |0047|

N 1960 |0062| |0062|

N 1973 |0051| |0051|

N 1952 |0011| |0011|

N 1954 |0062| |0062|

N 1943 |0035| |0035|

N 1960 |0038| |0038|

N 1952 |0034| |0034|

N 1952 |0047| |0047|

N 1959 |0047| |0047|

N 1941 |0047| |0047|

N 1932 |0052| |0052|

N 1953 |0047| |0047|

N 1947 |0047| |0047|

N 1942 |0048| |0048|

N 1971 |0036| |0036|

N 1949 |0047| |0047|

N 1952 |0053| |0053|

N 1949 |0048| |0048|

N 1930 |40| |40|

N 1935 |0047| |0047|

N 1946 |0024| |0024|

N 1942 |0047| |0047|

N 1948 |0047| |0047|

N 1941 |0048| |0048|

N 1950 |0035| |0035|

N 1951 |0048| |0048|

N 1945 |0047| |0047|

N 1960 |0047| |0047|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23374
23375
23376
23377
23378
23379
23380
23381
23382
23383
23384
23385
23386
23387
23388
23389
23390
23391
23392
23393
23394
23395
23396
23397
23398
23399
23400
23401
23402
23403
23404
23405
23406
23407
23408
23409
23410
23411
23412
23413
23414
23415
23416
23417
23418
23419
23420
23421
23422
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YTD PC MASTER

AM26564 AM000026564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24543 A ACTIVE AV

AM26585 AM000026585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24564 A ACTIVE AV

AM26628 AM000026628 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24607 A ACTIVE A1

AM26902 AM000026902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24882 A ACTIVE AP

AM26903 AM000026903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 24883 A ACTIVE AP

AM27127 AM000027127 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 25107 A ACTIVE AV

AM2762 AM000002762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 728 A ACTIVE AV

AM27810 AM000027810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 25790 A ACTIVE AP

AM27812 AM000027812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 25792 A ACTIVE AP

AM28294 AM000028294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 26276 A ACTIVE AV

AM28398 AM000028398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 26380 A ACTIVE AP

AM28428 AM000028428 REP DEM REP to DEM 12 BURKE 26410 A ACTIVE AP

AM28654 AM000028654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 26636 A ACTIVE AV

AM28793 AM000028793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 26775 A ACTIVE AP

AM28978 AM000028978 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 26960 A ACTIVE AP

AM29057 AM000029057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 27039 A ACTIVE AV

AM29243 AM000029243 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143936 A ACTIVE AV

AM29245 AM000029245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 27228 A ACTIVE AV

AM2965 AM000002965 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 931 A ACTIVE AP

AM29861 AM000029861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 27845 A ACTIVE AP

AM30331 AM000030331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076971 A ACTIVE AV

AM30500 AM000030500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 28485 A ACTIVE AP

AM31246 AM000031246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 29232 A ACTIVE AP

AM31248 AM000031248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 29234 A ACTIVE AP

AM3155 AM000003155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1121 A ACTIVE AP

AM3156 AM000003156 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 1122 A ACTIVE AP

AM32081 AM000032081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 30068 A ACTIVE AV

AM3230 AM000003230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1196 A ACTIVE AP

AM3231 AM000003231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1197 A ACTIVE AV

AM3243 AM000003243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1209 A ACTIVE AV

AM32629 AM000032629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 30616 A ACTIVE AV

AM32685 AM000032685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 30672 A ACTIVE AV

AM32716 AM000032716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 30703 A ACTIVE AP

AM32969 AM000032969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 30956 A ACTIVE A1

AM33054 AM000033054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31041 A ACTIVE AV

AM33178 AM000033178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31165 A ACTIVE AP

AM33278 AM000033278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31265 A ACTIVE AV

AM33282 AM000033282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31269 A ACTIVE AV

AM33476 AM000033476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31463 A ACTIVE AV

AM33486 AM000033486 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 31473 A ACTIVE AV

AM33576 AM000033576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31563 A ACTIVE A1

AM33587 AM000033587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31574 A ACTIVE A1

AM33588 AM000033588 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 31575 A ACTIVE A1

AM33620 AM000033620 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 31607 A ACTIVE AV

AM3406 AM000003406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1372 A ACTIVE AV

AM34112 AM000034112 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 32099 A ACTIVE AP

AM34392 AM000034392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32380 A ACTIVE AV

AM34451 AM000034451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32439 A ACTIVE AP

AM34517 AM000034517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32505 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TURBYFILL DORIS KAY

VERIFIED VEAZEY DOUGLAS ALFRED

UNVERIFIED BLACK MARLA W

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGGS DOUGLAS ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGGS SUSAN AVERY

VERIFIED WITHROW CHRISTINA WEBB

VERIFIED BRADSHAW SHERRI BRANCH

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE AMY DORTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE LARRY ROBERT

VERIFIED SIZEMORE KELLY NORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUDER MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING COFFIN MARGARET STEWART

VERIFIED ALEXANDER BRUCE ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DENISE THOMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELL DOUGLAS MCKINLEY

VERIFIED BRADSHAW MANLEY WILSON

VERIFIED WATSON SUE COOK

VERIFIED CARSON CECIL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING ABERNATHY JUDITH HENDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITESIDES TAMMY DENISE

VERIFIED PERRINE MARY VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARBISON GARY PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING COHEN BRENDA HESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING COHEN MELVIN LENARD

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVELACE STEVEN DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWMAN ARCHIE FERRILL

VERIFIED HOUSTON VICTORIA BROWNING

VERIFICATION PENDING ORDERS JUDY DEAN

VERIFIED ORDERS ROY ALLEN

VERIFIED PEARSON ERNEST JUNIOR

VERIFIED WELCH PATRICK WILLIAM

VERIFIED KIRKSEY JAMES LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH VANYA LEJON

UNVERIFIED PHIFER EDWARD WILLIAM

VERIFIED RIDDLE JOSEPH IVERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DONALD ELISHA

VERIFIED THOMPSON ANNE HOLLIDAY

VERIFIED THOMPSON RONALD MOORE

VERIFIED ALFORD ANNIE JEAN C

VERIFIED ANTHONY DENNIS ALAN

UNVERIFIED BLACK BRYAN EUGENE

UNVERIFIED BOONE MARGARET HARBISON

UNVERIFIED BOONE RALPH TILLMAN

VERIFIED BROWN JAMES CAROL

VERIFIED SHORT DEBORAH LEDFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING DUCKWORTH JAMES LEONARD

VERIFIED HEMMINGS TRUDIE GALE

VERIFICATION PENDING KIMBERLIN JUDY DEAL

VERIFIED KELLER HELEN IREDELL

L M N O P Q
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471
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2297  SPAINHOUR RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2297 SPAINHOUR RD

103  LA BELLEVUE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 103 LA BELLEVUE ST

214  DAVIS DR MORGANTON NC 28655 214 DAVIS DR

1556  ROBINHOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 188

1556  ROBINHOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1556 ROBINHOOD DR

2597  PIEDMONT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2597 PIEDMONT RD

3555  BALL ALLEY CREEK RD VALDESE NC 28690 3555 BALL ALLEY CREEK RD

1631  ROBINHOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1631 ROBINHOOD DR

1631  ROBINHOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1631 ROBINHOOD DR

4519  BURKEMONT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4519 BURKEMONT RD

1527  MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1527 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR

2629  US 70  E  #E1 VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 2355

117  VFW RD MORGANTON NC 28655 117 VFW RD

1500  LAUREL ST NE VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 356

331  SUMMERS RD MORGANTON NC 28655 331 SUMMERS RD

JR 3555  BALL ALLEY CREEK RD VALDESE NC 28690 3555 BALL ALLEY CREEK RD

221  EAGLES LANDING MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 695

105  SHUFFLER RD MORGANTON NC 28655 105 SHUFFLER RD

2928  ABERNATHY DR VALDESE NC 28690 2928 ABERNATHY DR

5605  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5605 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

709  GROVES ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 709 GROVES ST

SR 1306  NC 126 MORGANTON NC 28655 1306 NC 126

100  MOUNT VISTA ST MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 578

100  MOUNT VISTA ST MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 578

3730  PAX HILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3730 PAX HILL RD

3292  BRANDON RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3292 BRANDON RD

4011  PIEDMONT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4011 PIEDMONT RD

1649  NEW EASTWOOD CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 1649 NEW EASTWOOD CIR

1649  NEW EASTWOOD CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 1649 NEW EASTWOOD CIR

3681  METHODIST PARK RD VALDESE NC 28690 3681 METHODIST PARK RD

606  OLD NC 18 MORGANTON NC 28655 606 OLD NC 18

121  SILVER CREEK RD MORGANTON NC 28655 121 SILVER CREEK RD

1540  NC 126 MORGANTON NC 28655 1540 NC 126

III 213  RIDGESIDE TER MORGANTON NC 28655 213 RIDGESIDE TER

JR 403 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 403 W UNION ST

JR 98  YORK ST MORGANTON NC 28655 98 YORK ST

103  ROCKVIEW LN MORGANTON NC 28655 103 ROCKVIEW LN

103  ROCKVIEW LN MORGANTON NC 28655 103 ROCKVIEW LN

1212  SALEM RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1212 SALEM RD

112  SETTLEMYRE RD DREXEL NC 28619 PO BOX 141

214  DAVIS DR MORGANTON NC 28655 214 DAVIS DR

3916  STROUPE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3916 STROUPE ST

JR 3916  STROUPE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3916 STROUPE ST

1188  MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1188 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR

109  SHUFFLER RD MORGANTON NC 28655 109 SHUFFLER RD

5733  HARDY DUCKWORTH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5733 HARDY DUCKWORTH RD

1208  SALEM RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1208 SALEM RD

503  INDEPENDENCE TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 503 INDEPENDENCE TRL

2297  SPAINHOUR RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2297 SPAINHOUR RD

R S T U V W
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471
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MORGANTON NC 28655 8284334489 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284339289 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284334135 W

MORGANTON NC 286800188 8284034094 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284331292 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330735 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8288792058 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373410 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284132416 W

DREXEL NC 286192355 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284132838 W

VALDESE NC 286900356 8284133307 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284480265 W

VALDESE NC 28690 W

GLEN ALPINE NC 286280695 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284480714 W

VALDESE NC 28690 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284031402 B

MORGANTON NC 28680 8284376996 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8284431333 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284431102 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284375374 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284327513 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284336208 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8288743568 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373211 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373623 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284331237 W

DREXEL NC 28619 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284391004 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284130251 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284130251 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284484611 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284374662 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284376374 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284391677 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471
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NL F 66 NC Y 3/26/1988 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 71 NC Y 8/23/1978 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 58 NC Y 9/30/1982 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 72 NC Y 2/16/1976 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 72 NC Y 8/20/1971 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 80 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 62 NC Y 6/13/1983 |0012| ICARD 02

NL F 67 NC Y 10/5/1984 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 68 NC Y 10/5/1984 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 40 NC Y 4/7/2000 |0070| SALEM

NL F 40 NC Y 4/26/2000 |0070| SALEM

NL F 73 Y 1/12/1996 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

NL M 63 NC Y 5/1/1990 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 68 NC Y 10/2/1984 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL M 58 NC Y 9/21/1984 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL M 64 NC Y 10/8/1984 |0012| ICARD 02

UN F 69 NC Y 2/7/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 61 Y 12/28/1979 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 67 Y 2/1/1982 |0021| LOVELADY 01

NL F 57 NC Y 9/18/1984 |0012| ICARD 02

UN F 73 Y 1/18/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL M 69 NC Y 12/3/1981 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 75 NC Y 7/13/1976 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL M 80 NC Y 3/30/1968 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL M 72 NC Y 9/18/1982 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL M 80 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 72 Y 3/25/1980 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 71 NC Y 10/9/1972 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL M 73 NC Y 10/9/1972 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL M 73 NC Y 3/2/1972 |0024| LOVELADY 04

NL M 53 Y 3/7/1995 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 66 NC Y 4/8/1974 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 66 NC Y 10/3/1974 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 81 NY Y 4/1/1968 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL M 65 Y 1/29/1979 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 73 VA Y 8/4/1968 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 81 Y 8/30/1978 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 71 NC Y 8/25/1971 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 73 NC Y 10/5/1970 |0070| SALEM

NL M 65 NC Y 6/23/1975 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

NL M 61 NC Y 1/18/1980 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 69 NC Y 10/1/1976 |0070| SALEM

NL M 75 NC Y 10/1/1976 |0070| SALEM

NL M 84 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0070| SALEM

NL F 66 NC Y 3/5/1980 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

UN M 84 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0065| BURKEMONT

NL F 75 NC Y 10/6/1973 |0070| SALEM

NL F 79 NC Y 12/31/1975 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL F 71 SC Y 2/5/1980 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000295



YTD PC MASTER

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000296



YTD PC MASTER

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

111

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000297



YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000298



YTD PC MASTER

N 1956 |0048| |0048|

N 1951 |0047| |0047|

N 1964 |0034| |0034|

N 1950 |0048| |0048|

N 1950 |0048| |0048|

N 1942 |0047| |0047|

N 1960 |0012| |0012|

N 1955 |0048| |0048|

N 1954 |0048| |0048|

N 1982 |0070| |0070|

N 1982 |0070| |0070|

N 1949 |0001| |0001|

N 1959 |0048| |0048|

N 1954 |0024| |0024|

N 1964 |0038| |0038|

N 1958 |0012| |0012|

N 1953 |0051| |0051|

N 1961 |0048| |0048|

N 1955 |0021| |0021|

N 1965 |0012| |0012|

N 1949 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1953 |0047| |0047|

N 1947 |0035| |0035|

N 1942 |0035| |0035|

N 1950 |0066| |0066|

N 1942 |0001| |0001|

N 1950 |0047| |0047|

N 1951 |0001| |0001|

N 1949 |0001| |0001|

N 1949 |0024| |0024|

N 1969 |0036| |0036|

N 1956 |0034| |0034|

N 1956 |0047| |0047|

N 1941 |0035| |0035|

N 1957 |0031| |0031|

N 1949 |0031| |0031|

N 1941 |0034| |0034|

N 1951 |0034| |0034|

N 1949 |0070| |0070|

N 1957 |0001| |0001|

N 1961 |0034| |0034|

N 1953 |0070| |0070|

N 1947 |0070| |0070|

N 1938 |0070| |0070|

N 1956 |0048| |0048|

N 1938 |0065| |0065|

N 1947 |0070| |0070|

N 1943 |0035| |0035|

N 1951 |0048| |0048|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23423
23424
23425
23426
23427
23428
23429
23430
23431
23432
23433
23434
23435
23436
23437
23438
23439
23440
23441
23442
23443
23444
23445
23446
23447
23448
23449
23450
23451
23452
23453
23454
23455
23456
23457
23458
23459
23460
23461
23462
23463
23464
23465
23466
23467
23468
23469
23470
23471

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000299



YTD PC MASTER

AM34522 AM000034522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32510 A ACTIVE AV

AM34606 AM000034606 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32594 A ACTIVE AV

AM34608 AM000034608 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 32596 A ACTIVE AV

AM34675 AM000034675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32663 A ACTIVE AV

AM34676 AM000034676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32664 A ACTIVE AV

AM34689 AM000034689 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 32677 A ACTIVE AP

AM34829 AM000034829 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 32817 A ACTIVE AV

AM34831 AM000034831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 98506 A ACTIVE AP

AM34855 AM000034855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32843 A ACTIVE A1

AM34875 AM000034875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32863 A ACTIVE AP

AM34876 AM000034876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32864 A ACTIVE AP

AM34896 AM000034896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 32884 A ACTIVE AV

AM35158 AM000035158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076972 A ACTIVE AV

AM35173 AM000035173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 33161 A ACTIVE AV

AM35530 AM000035530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 33519 A ACTIVE AV

AM35970 AM000035970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 33959 A ACTIVE AV

AM36250 AM000036250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 34239 A ACTIVE AV

AM36487 AM000036487 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 34476 A ACTIVE AP

AM3695 AM000003695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1661 A ACTIVE AV

AM3696 AM000003696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1662 A ACTIVE AV

AM37666 AM000037666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 35655 A ACTIVE AV

AM37667 AM000037667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 35656 A ACTIVE AV

AM37696 AM000037696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 35686 A ACTIVE AV

AM38184 AM000038184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 36175 A ACTIVE AP

AM38305 AM000038305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 36296 A ACTIVE AV

AM38306 AM000038306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 36297 A ACTIVE AV

AM38663 AM000038663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 36654 A ACTIVE AP

AM38757 AM000038757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 36748 A ACTIVE AV

AM39642 AM000039642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 37635 A ACTIVE AV

AM39688 AM000039688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 37681 A ACTIVE AV

AM39692 AM000039692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 37685 A ACTIVE AV

AM39798 AM000039798 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 101975 A ACTIVE AV

AM39892 AM000039892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 37885 A ACTIVE AP

AM39945 AM000039945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 37938 A ACTIVE AP

AM39978 AM000039978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 37971 A ACTIVE AP

AM4021 AM000004021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 1988 A ACTIVE AP

AM40288 AM000040288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 38281 A ACTIVE AV

AM40517 AM000040517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 38510 A ACTIVE AV

AM40610 AM000040610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 38604 A ACTIVE AV

AM40611 AM000040611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 38605 A ACTIVE AV

AM40676 AM000040676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 38670 A ACTIVE AV

AM40891 AM000040891 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 38885 A ACTIVE AV

AM4090 AM000004090 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 2057 A ACTIVE AP

AM40917 AM000040917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 38911 A ACTIVE AV

AM41017 AM000041017 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 39011 A ACTIVE AP

AM41107 AM000041107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 117056 A ACTIVE AV

AM41109 AM000041109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 39103 A ACTIVE AV

AM41179 AM000041179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 39173 A ACTIVE AP

AM41327 AM000041327 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 39321 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000300



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED KERLEY WILLIAM HOWARD

VERIFIED LUCKADOO LINDA GALE

VERIFIED LUCKADOO THOMAS LOUIS

VERIFIED MCGHEE GILBERT RAY

VERIFIED MCGHEE JUDY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENDER GARY S

VERIFIED MITCHELL KIMBERLY BURNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING STITT DAVID BRIAN

UNVERIFIED PATTON EUGENE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON MAX VERNON

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARSON NANCY C TALLENT

VERIFIED PETERS KATHERINE LANE

VERIFIED PERRINE GARY JAMES

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TERESA BRITTAIN

VERIFIED FORBES ALICE MARIE

VERIFIED PEARSON DORIS SWINK

VERIFIED CARSWELL GRACE E

VERIFICATION PENDING DEPEW WILLIAM SAMUEL

VERIFIED WALL JOYCE SCARLETT

VERIFIED WALL TROSSIE WATKINS

VERIFIED KELLY JAMES LARRY

VERIFIED KELLY LINDA RACHEL

VERIFIED LEDFORD MARK BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAUGEN SUSAN HILDEBRAND

VERIFIED ARMOUR JANICE LEONHARDT

VERIFIED ARMOUR ROBERT EARLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PERDIEU ROBIN DUCKWORTH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS HATTIE LOUISE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHARON LEE

VERIFIED YOUNG DENNY KEITH

VERIFIED YOUNG MARIE TAYLOR

VERIFIED CALLOWAY MOSTELLA JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY ANGELA WATTS

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS ANGELA MORRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING WISE ROBERT LESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LAIL MARY COLEMAN

VERIFIED LYLE WILLIAM DANIEL

VERIFIED SMITH PATRICIA GAIL SWIFT

VERIFIED HOWELL BOBBY RAY

VERIFIED HOWELL CHRISTINE DEROSE

VERIFIED JOHNSON THAD FRANKIN

VERIFIED COOK ELIZABETH REEP

VERIFICATION PENDING SELF MARGARET BRITTAIN

VERIFIED FERBER NELLIE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING TODD RICHARD BARKLEY

VERIFIED GREENE DONNA MCDANIEL

VERIFIED CHAPMAN DONALD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY RALPH WARD

VERIFIED BROWN BARBARA E PARKER

L M N O P Q
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000301



YTD PC MASTER

158  CHISM DR MORGANTON NC 28655 158 CHISM DR

102  CRAWLEY DR MORGANTON NC 28655 102 CRAWLEY DR

102  CRAWLEY DR MORGANTON NC 28655 102 CRAWLEY DR

105  BUENA VISTA DR MORGANTON NC 28655 105 BUENA VISTA DR

105  BUENA VISTA DR MORGANTON NC 28655 105 BUENA VISTA DR

4464  WINDY HILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4464 WINDY HILL RD

2288  MOUNT HOME CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2288 MOUNT HOME CHURCH RD

6061  PINE RIDGE DR CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6061 PINE RIDGE DR

3128  LUKE SMITH AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 3128 LUKE SMITH AVE

1624  BURKEMONT AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 1624 BURKEMONT AVE

1624  BURKEMONT AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 1624 BURKEMONT AVE

206  SHERWOOD PL MORGANTON NC 28655 206 SHERWOOD PL

709  GROVES ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 709 GROVES ST

3171  MUSIC MOUNTAIN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3171 MUSIC MOUNTAIN RD

4879  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4879 PEA RIDGE RD

3681  METHODIST PARK RD VALDESE NC 28690 3681 METHODIST PARK RD

117  ELM ST MORGANTON NC 28655 117 ELM ST

2583  HENDERSON MILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2583 HENDERSON MILL RD

4298  SEITZ RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4298 SEITZ RD

JR 4298  SEITZ RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4298 SEITZ RD

213  DREXEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 213 DREXEL RD

213  DREXEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 213 DREXEL RD

1734  BETHEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1734 BETHEL RD

411  LAFORET DR MORGANTON NC 28655 411 LAFORET DR

114  LINWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 114 LINWOOD DR

JR 114  LINWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 114 LINWOOD DR

108  PINEBARK CT MORGANTON NC 28655 108 PINEBARK CT

1511 S STERLING ST   #A MORGANTON NC 28655 1511 S STERLING ST # A

2738  MCNEELY DR VALDESE NC 28690 2738 MCNEELY DR

235  PLEASANT VIEW LOOP MORGANTON NC 28655 235 PLEASANT VIEW LOOP

235  PLEASANT VIEW LOOP MORGANTON NC 28655 235 PLEASANT VIEW LOOP

129  STERLING FOREST DR   #F MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1174

165  HIGH RISE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1451

701  HARRIS AVE NW VALDESE NC 28690 701 HARRIS AVE NW

202 E PARKER RD MORGANTON NC 28655 202 E PARKER RD

805  BRIGGS ST NW VALDESE NC 28690 805 BRIGGS ST NW

4118  JACUMIN RD VALDESE NC 28690 4118 JACUMIN RD

2755  DEVINNEY AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 2755 DEVINNEY AVE

216  ARNOLD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1976

216  ARNOLD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1976

2492  RIDGECREEK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2492 RIDGECREEK DR

4084  OLD SECREST AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 65

2471  MESSER ST VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 913

230  EDGEWOOD CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 230 EDGEWOOD CIR

904  TARVIA AVE NE VALDESE NC 28690 904 TARVIA AVE NE

304  WHITE ST   #C MORGANTON NC 28655 304 WHITE ST # C

717  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 717 JAMESTOWN RD

JR 165  FLINT AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1451

6579  NOBBY LAIL RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 2192

R S T U V W
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000302



YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287643510 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284371708 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284371708 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284384713 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284384713 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285846192 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284031818 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284338275 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285849427 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283022559 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284309644 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373928 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284386037 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282053045 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282019389 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284135042 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284134582 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284379679 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284031715 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284435082 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284336094 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284398540 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284136456 B

VALDESE NC 28690 8284376776 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8282018343 B

MORGANTON NC 28680 8284434109 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284430881 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330712 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284301208 W

VALDESE NC 28690 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284482676 W

MORGANTON NC 286801976 W

MORGANTON NC 286801976 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284132403 W

DREXEL NC 28619 8284327402 W

DREXEL NC 28619 8288742378 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284374059 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8288742687 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284030174 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282019862 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8284434108 W

DREXEL NC 28619 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000303



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 62 NC Y 10/9/1978 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 81 NC Y 4/6/1968 |0070| SALEM

NL M 80 NC Y 5/8/1990 |0070| SALEM

NL M 76 NC Y 3/30/1968 |0070| SALEM

NL F 76 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0070| SALEM

NL M 65 NJ Y 7/5/1995 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

UN F 53 NC Y 7/18/1995 |0036| MORGANTON 06

UN M 58 Y 10/8/2008 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL M 82 NC Y 3/18/1974 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 80 NC Y 4/6/1968 |0070| SALEM

NL F 79 NC Y 4/6/1968 |0070| SALEM

NL F 65 NC Y 9/10/1983 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

UN M 76 Y 1/18/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL F 49 Y 8/5/1995 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 74 NC Y 9/15/1995 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 63 NC Y 10/5/1984 |0024| LOVELADY 04

UN F 74 NC Y 10/8/1973 |0040| MORGANTON 10 57

NL M 76 NC Y 10/12/1968 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 79 NC N 10/6/1977 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL M 79 NC Y 10/7/1977 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL M 78 NC Y 4/6/1972 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 77 NC Y 8/13/1974 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 57 Y 5/13/1983 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 76 NC Y 4/13/1968 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 68 NC Y 7/16/1976 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL M 68 NC Y 3/22/1972 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL F 57 NC Y 8/15/1983 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 68 NC Y 10/13/1995 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 72 NC Y 11/19/1974 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL M 72 Y 4/1/1972 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL F 70 NC Y 9/23/1980 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL F 68 NC Y 11/20/2009 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 50 NC Y 12/7/1995 |0070| SALEM

NL F 60 MA Y 4/28/1982 |0021| LOVELADY 01 56

NL M 82 NC Y 10/12/1968 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 74 NC Y 5/23/1975 |0021| LOVELADY 01 56

NL M 55 Y 3/7/1985 |0003| DREXEL 03

NL F 57 NC Y 10/4/1985 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL M 76 NC Y 1/14/1986 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 64 CA Y 1/14/1986 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 55 NC Y 2/26/1986 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 55 NC Y 4/25/1986 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 75 NC Y 10/12/1968 |0003| DREXEL 03

NL F 65 NC Y 5/13/1986 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 76 NC Y 6/5/1990 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

UN F 68 DE Y 9/16/2015 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 70 NC Y 9/8/1986 |0040| MORGANTON 10 57

NL M 54 NC Y 8/25/1986 |0070| SALEM

NL F 61 NC Y 10/11/1979 |0014| ICARD 04

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
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23513
23514
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23516
23517
23518
23519
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520
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86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

111

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |0048| |0048|

N 1941 |0070| |0070|

N 1942 |0070| |0070|

N 1946 |0070| |0070|

N 1946 |0070| |0070|

N 1957 |0053| |0053|

N 1969 |0036| |0036|

N 1964 |0029| |0029|

N 1940 |0053| |0053|

N 1942 |0070| |0070|

N 1943 |0070| |0070|

N 1957 |0035| |0035|

N 1946 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1973 |0036| |0036|

N 1948 |0062| |0062|

N 1959 |0024| |0024|

N 1948 |0040| |0040|

N 1946 |0047| |0047|

N 1943 |0001| |0001|

N 1943 |0001| |0001|

N 1944 |0036| |0036|

N 1945 |0036| |0036|

N 1965 |0036| |0036|

N 1946 |0047| |0047|

N 1954 |0038| |0038|

N 1954 |0038| |0038|

N 1965 |0039| |0039|

N 1954 |0039| |0039|

N 1950 |0038| |0038|

N 1950 |0038| |0038|

N 1952 |0038| |0038|

N 1954 |0039| |0039|

N 1972 |0070| |0070|

N 1962 |0021| |0021|

N 1940 |0039| |0039|

N 1948 |0021| |0021|

N 1967 |0003| |0003|

N 1965 |0038| |0038|

N 1946 |0036| |0036|

N 1958 |0036| |0036|

N 1967 |0040| |0040|

N 1967 |0001| |0001|

N 1947 |0003| |0003|

N 1957 |0048| |0048|

N 1946 |0024| |0024|

N 1954 |0031| |0031|

N 1952 |0040| |0040|

N 1968 |0070| |0070|

N 1961 |0014| |0014|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23472
23473
23474
23475
23476
23477
23478
23479
23480
23481
23482
23483
23484
23485
23486
23487
23488
23489
23490
23491
23492
23493
23494
23495
23496
23497
23498
23499
23500
23501
23502
23503
23504
23505
23506
23507
23508
23509
23510
23511
23512
23513
23514
23515
23516
23517
23518
23519
23520
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YTD PC MASTER

AM41608 AM000041608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 39602 A ACTIVE AP

AM41628 AM000041628 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 39622 A ACTIVE AP

AM41826 AM000041826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 39820 A ACTIVE AV

AM41838 AM000041838 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 39832 A ACTIVE AV

AM42024 AM000042024 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 40018 A ACTIVE AP

AM42190 AM000042190 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 124503 A ACTIVE AV

AM42297 AM000042297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 40291 A ACTIVE AV

AM42424 AM000042424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 40418 A ACTIVE AV

AM42861 AM000042861 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 40855 A ACTIVE AV

AM42890 AM000042890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 40884 A ACTIVE AV

AM43404 AM000043404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 41399 A ACTIVE AP

AM44101 AM000044101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 42169 A ACTIVE AP

AM44342 AM000044342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 42412 A ACTIVE AV

AM44347 AM000044347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 42417 A ACTIVE AV

AM45546 AM000045546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 43634 A ACTIVE AV

AM45582 AM000045582 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 43670 A ACTIVE AP

AM45661 AM000045661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 43749 A ACTIVE AV

AM46207 AM000046207 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 44297 A ACTIVE AV

AM46350 AM000046350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 44440 A ACTIVE AV

AM4644 AM000004644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 2611 A ACTIVE AV

AM46849 AM000046849 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 44939 A ACTIVE AV

AM46891 AM000046891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 44981 A ACTIVE AP

AM47090 AM000047090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 45180 A ACTIVE AV

AM47187 AM000047187 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 45277 A ACTIVE AP

AM47215 AM000047215 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 45305 A ACTIVE AP

AM47273 AM000047273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 45363 A ACTIVE AP

AM47670 AM000047670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 45761 A ACTIVE AV

AM47962 AM000047962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 46053 A ACTIVE AP

AM47975 AM000047975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 46066 A ACTIVE AP

AM47997 AM000047997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 46088 A ACTIVE AV

AM48001 AM000048001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 46092 A ACTIVE AV

AM48083 AM000048083 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 46174 A ACTIVE AV

AM48084 AM000048084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 46175 A ACTIVE AV

AM48180 AM000048180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 46271 A ACTIVE AV

AM48478 AM000048478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 109272 A ACTIVE AV

AM49071 AM000049071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 47163 A ACTIVE AV

AM49193 AM000049193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 47285 A ACTIVE AV

AM4930 AM000004930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 2897 A ACTIVE AP

AM49612 AM000049612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 47704 A ACTIVE AP

AM50178 AM000050178 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 142375 A ACTIVE AV

AM50466 AM000050466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 48558 A ACTIVE AV

AM50588 AM000050588 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 48680 A ACTIVE AV

AM51068 AM000051068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 49160 A ACTIVE AP

AM51567 AM000051567 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 49659 A ACTIVE AV

AM51638 AM000051638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 49730 A ACTIVE AV

AM52016 AM000052016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 50108 A ACTIVE AV

AM52105 AM000052105 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 50197 A ACTIVE AV

AM53243 AM000053243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 51341 A ACTIVE AV

AM53578 AM000053578 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 51682 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
23567
23568
23569
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VERIFICATION PENDING MATHES LISA DUCKWORTH

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED RHYNE ROBIN CAMPBELL

VERIFIED BRIDGE CHRISTINE WARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH STACEY JARVIS

VERIFIED STEWART CHERYL PATTON

VERIFIED AVERY CAROLINE MORGAN

VERIFIED ANDERSON LEE EDWARD

VERIFIED FETNER GEORGE NELSON

VERIFIED BRADSHAW KIMBERLY JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH IRIS REGINA

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFITH STEVE JAY

VERIFIED JOHNSON LAURA BURNETTE

VERIFIED PEARSON MATTHEW NEIL

VERIFIED FORBES BILLY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING STAMEY GARY DEAN

VERIFIED HARRIGER ROBERT

VERIFIED BERRYHILL KYLE JOSEPH

VERIFIED WELCH JACQUELINE HESTER

VERIFIED TATE FRANCES BERRY

VERIFIED CAMPBELL ROBERT FORREST

VERIFICATION PENDING POPLIN REBEKAH JEAN

VERIFIED SAULMON WANDA ROARK

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER CHARLES RALPH

VERIFICATION PENDING DRAUGHON DAVID EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK DENNIS EDWIN

VERIFIED HOUSTON TERRY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAROTHERS RICHARD PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWDERMILK JON KARLTON

VERIFIED VANCE JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED WILSON LINDA DUCKER

VERIFIED KEATON JOY GADDY

VERIFIED LEATHERMAN LINDA FRYE

VERIFIED WILSON VICTOR OTIS

VERIFIED MCDANIELS STACEY KING

VERIFIED SMITH DANNY LEE

VERIFIED DRUM DAVID LAWTON

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODES CHRISTOPHER STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARMON EMMA

VERIFIED SMITH WENDY MICHELLE

VERIFIED PEARSON DAWN SISK

VERIFIED HURLEY MATTHEW GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING LECROY SARA LOEFFLER

VERIFIED NIETERS GERALD FRANCIS

VERIFIED MCGHEE ALISON LEEANN

VERIFIED MOORE CHAD ERIC

VERIFIED HUNT SETH PRIOR

VERIFIED CALHOUN TOMMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PENLEY JAIME ABSHER

L M N O P Q
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
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23568
23569
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1315  US 70  W MORGANTON NC 28655 1315 US 70 W

3155  SNIPES ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3155 SNIPES ST

2924  ENGLAND WAY MORGANTON NC 28655 2924 ENGLAND WAY

7964  GEORGE HILDEBRAND SCHOOL RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 7964 GEORGE HILDEBRAND SCHOOL RD

137  WALTER TAYLOR AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 137 WALTER TAYLOR AVE

3872  STROUPE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3872 STROUPE ST

115  RIVERSIDE CT MORGANTON NC 28655 115 RIVERSIDE CT

107  WILDWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 107 WILDWOOD DR

117  CREST HILL DR MORGANTON NC 28655 117 CREST HILL DR

4903  BRADSHAW RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 4903 BRADSHAW RD

3248  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3248 JAMESTOWN RD

2796  FISH HATCHERY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2796 FISH HATCHERY RD

2492  RIDGECREEK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2492 RIDGECREEK DR

2061  OLD SCHOOL TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 2061 OLD SCHOOL TRL

4879  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4879 PEA RIDGE RD

722  SUMMERS RD VALDESE NC 28690 722 SUMMERS RD

1431  INDIAN TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 1431 INDIAN TRL

806 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 806 W UNION ST

606  OLD NC 18 MORGANTON NC 28655 606 OLD NC 18

4258  BERRY SCHOOL AVE VALDESE NC 28690 4258 BERRY SCHOOL AVE

3900  ROSE CREEK RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3900 ROSE CREEK RD

174  OAKDALE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 174 OAKDALE DR

2838  FRANK WHISNANT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2838 FRANK WHISNANT RD

JR 1009  CHARLESTON DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1009 CHARLESTON DR

2089  DD FARM TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 2089 DD FARM TRL

3973  SHERWOOD HEIGHTS RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3973 SHERWOOD HEIGHTS RD

1715  BETHEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1715 BETHEL RD

JR 2068  TOMLINSON LOOP CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 2068 TOMLINSON LOOP

1507  US 70  W MORGANTON NC 28655 1507 US 70 W

4905  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4905 PEA RIDGE RD

2231  NORTH POINT DR NEBO NC 28761 2231 NORTH POINT DR

5809  OLD NC 18 CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5809 OLD NC 18

8223  WARDS GAP RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8223 WARDS GAP RD

2231  NORTH POINT DR NEBO NC 28761 2231 NORTH POINT DR

4905  PEA RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4905 PEA RIDGE RD

2755  DEVINNEY AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 2755 DEVINNEY AVE

280  BRAVARD ST RUTHERFORD COLLEGENC 28671 280 BRAVARD ST

4461  DENTONS CHAPEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4461 DENTONS CHAPEL RD

2769  ANTIOCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2769 ANTIOCH RD

111  EXCELSIOR DR RUTHERFORD COLLEGENC 28671 PO BOX 128

2061  OLD SCHOOL TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 2061 OLD SCHOOL TRL

1705  SHUFORD FARM RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 1705 SHUFORD FARM RD

106  KINWOOD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 106 KINWOOD ST

1401  CEDAR BRANCH LN MORGANTON NC 28655 1401 CEDAR BRANCH LN

3060  RIVER RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3060 RIVER RD

5282  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5282 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

JR 1738  KNOLLWOOD CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 1738 KNOLLWOOD CIR

JR 4220  TRIM TREE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 4220 TRIM TREE DR

2101  ANTIOCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2101 ANTIOCH RD

R S T U V W
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23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
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YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283911021 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8288930548 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284301235 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285143233 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284301662 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284376869 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284388163 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282282386 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284132528 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373928 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284330821 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284139113 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284431142 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284374952 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284133191 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282057060 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285144727 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287641331 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284371116 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284398570 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8288930812 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284137511 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284436909 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

NEBO NC 28761 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284384284 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

NEBO NC 28761 8285846136 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284300071 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284485527 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8282443139 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284325159 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284389008 W

RUTHERFORD COLLEGE NC 286710128 8282918282 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8282019494 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284381649 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284393495 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284759573 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284439442 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282050078 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284432366 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284130399 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
23567
23568
23569
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NL F 56 NC Y 8/29/1986 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 65 Y 11/20/1986 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL F 55 NC Y 5/1/1991 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 58 NC Y 9/24/1999 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL F 54 NC Y 8/20/1986 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 56 MD Y 8/21/2017 |0070| SALEM

NL F 61 AL Y 10/26/1987 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 57 Y 1/19/1988 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 75 NC Y 1/30/1988 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 45 NC Y 1/10/1996 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

UN F 52 NC Y 4/4/1988 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL M 54 NC Y 9/2/1988 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 53 NC Y 9/1/1988 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 52 NC Y 8/30/1988 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 73 NC Y 10/6/1988 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 56 NC Y 10/10/1988 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL M 62 VA Y 10/7/1988 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL M 40 NC Y 10/2/2000 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 54 NC Y 10/6/1988 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 79 NC Y 3/30/1968 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL M 55 NC Y 10/19/1989 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 64 NC Y 10/13/1989 |0070| SALEM

NL F 80 N 1/18/1990 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 57 NC Y 2/15/1990 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 75 NC Y 4/16/1993 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL M 60 Y 2/23/1990 |0070| SALEM

NL M 62 NC Y 4/9/1990 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 73 NJ Y 4/10/1990 |0022| LOVELADY 02 61

NL M 52 NC Y 5/8/1990 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 55 N 4/26/1990 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL F 73 NC Y 5/7/1990 |0019| LINVILLE 01

NL F 73 NC Y 6/12/1990 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL F 73 NC Y 6/13/1990 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL M 76 SC Y 7/5/1990 |0019| LINVILLE 01

UN F 51 NC Y 9/8/2012 |0062| UPPER CREEK

NL M 57 NC Y 9/29/1990 |0038| MORGANTON 08

NL M 53 NC Y 10/1/1990 |0022| LOVELADY 02 54

NL M 43 NC Y 6/7/1999 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 52 NC Y 10/6/1990 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL F 49 NC Y 8/16/2021 |0022| LOVELADY 02 54

NL F 50 NC Y 8/15/1991 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 66 WV Y 9/16/1991 |0011| ICARD 01

NL F 55 NC Y 1/24/1992 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 81 OH Y 4/6/1992 |0020| LINVILLE 02

NL F 48 NC Y 4/6/1992 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL M 49 NC Y 2/8/1996 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 63 NC Y 2/15/1996 |0070| SALEM

NL M 67 NC Y 6/20/1996 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 44 NC Y 8/24/1996 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
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23566
23567
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10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF RUTHERFORD COLLEGE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF RUTHERFORD COLLEGE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
23567
23568
23569
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86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
23567
23568
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36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

61 TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

54 TOWN OF RUTHERFORD COLLEGE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

54 TOWN OF RUTHERFORD COLLEGE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
23567
23568
23569
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N 1966 |0051| |0051|

N 1957 |0066| |0066|

N 1967 |0036| |0036|

N 1964 |0029| |0029|

N 1968 |0048| |0048|

N 1966 |0070| |0070|

N 1961 |0034| |0034|

N 1965 |0048| |0048|

N 1947 |0047| |0047|

N 1977 |0029| |0029|

N 1970 |0052| |0052|

N 1968 |0062| |0062|

N 1969 |0040| |0040|

N 1970 |0048| |0048|

N 1949 |0062| |0062|

N 1966 |0038| |0038|

N 1960 |0047| |0047|

N 1982 |0034| |0034|

N 1968 |0036| |0036|

N 1943 |0001| |0001|

N 1967 |0062| |0062|

N 1958 |0070| |0070|

N 1942 |0047| |0047|

N 1965 |0048| |0048|

N 1947 |0047| |0047|

N 1962 |0070| |0070|

N 1960 |0036| |0036|

N 1949 |0022| |0022|

N 1970 |0051| |0051|

N 1967 |0062| |0062|

N 1949 |0019| |0019|

N 1949 |0029| |0029|

N 1949 |0029| |0029|

N 1946 |0019| |0019|

N 1971 |0062| |0062|

N 1965 |0038| |0038|

N 1969 |0022| |0022|

N 1979 |0040| |0040|

N 1970 |0066| |0066|

N 1973 |0022| |0022|

N 1972 |0048| |0048|

N 1956 |0011| |0011|

N 1967 |0034| |0034|

N 1941 |0020| |0020|

N 1974 |0029| |0029|

N 1973 |0012| |0012|

N 1959 |0070| |0070|

N 1955 |0040| |0040|

N 1978 |0066| |0066|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23521
23522
23523
23524
23525
23526
23527
23528
23529
23530
23531
23532
23533
23534
23535
23536
23537
23538
23539
23540
23541
23542
23543
23544
23545
23546
23547
23548
23549
23550
23551
23552
23553
23554
23555
23556
23557
23558
23559
23560
23561
23562
23563
23564
23565
23566
23567
23568
23569
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AM53613 AM000053613 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 51717 A ACTIVE AP

AM54204 AM000054204 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 52313 A ACTIVE AP

AM54223 AM000054223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 52333 A ACTIVE AP

AM55624 AM000055624 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 53742 A ACTIVE AP

AM5589 AM000005589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 3557 A ACTIVE AP

AM55912 AM000055912 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 54034 A ACTIVE AP

AM55938 AM000055938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 54060 A ACTIVE AV

AM56032 AM000056032 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 54155 A ACTIVE AP

AM56321 AM000056321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 54446 A ACTIVE AP

AM56415 AM000056415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 54541 A ACTIVE AV

AM56469 AM000056469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 54596 A ACTIVE AP

AM56578 AM000056578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 54707 A ACTIVE A1

AM56596 AM000056596 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 54725 A ACTIVE AV

AM57443 AM000057443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 55584 A ACTIVE AV

AM57540 AM000057540 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 55682 A ACTIVE AP

AM57609 AM000057609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 55751 A ACTIVE AP

AM58122 AM000058122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 56271 A ACTIVE AV

AM58181 AM000058181 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 56331 A ACTIVE AV

AM59046 AM000059046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 63405 A ACTIVE AV

AM59047 AM000059047 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 63406 A ACTIVE AV

AM60599 AM000060599 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154348 A ACTIVE AP

AM6125 AM000006125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 4093 A ACTIVE AP

AM61418 AM000061418 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 65794 A ACTIVE AP

AM61436 AM000061436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 65812 A ACTIVE AP

AM61657 AM000061657 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 134296 A ACTIVE AV

AM61971 AM000061971 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 66353 A ACTIVE AV

AM62272 AM000062272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 66656 A ACTIVE AP

AM63136 AM000063136 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 67698 A ACTIVE AP

AM6412 AM000006412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 4380 A ACTIVE AV

AM6421 AM000006421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 4389 A ACTIVE AP

AM6434 AM000006434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 4402 A ACTIVE AV

AM64537 AM000064537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 74298 A ACTIVE AV

AM65178 AM000065178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 74947 A ACTIVE AV

AM65252 AM000065252 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30134994 A ACTIVE AV

AM65423 AM000065423 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 131110 A ACTIVE AV

AM65515 AM000065515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 75286 A ACTIVE AP

AM65525 AM000065525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 75296 A ACTIVE AP

AM65801 AM000065801 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 208147 A ACTIVE AV

AM65875 AM000065875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 75646 A ACTIVE AV

AM66404 AM000066404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 117678 A ACTIVE AV

AM66862 AM000066862 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 76633 A ACTIVE AV

AM67162 AM000067162 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 111813 A ACTIVE AV

AM67939 AM000067939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 77710 A ACTIVE AV

AM68698 AM000068698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 78469 A ACTIVE AP

AM69001 AM000069001 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 78772 A ACTIVE AV

AM69212 AM000069212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 78983 A ACTIVE AP

AM69441 AM000069441 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 79212 A ACTIVE AV

AM6957 AM000006957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 4925 A ACTIVE AP

AM69686 AM000069686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 79457 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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VERIFICATION PENDING HOVIS KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELE MICHAEL HETTRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING EPLEY DENNIS J

VERIFICATION PENDING BOSTIAN CHARLES MARCUS

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTS CAROLYN L

VERIFICATION PENDING ABERNATHY JIMMY EDWARD

VERIFIED MOORE JOANA ECKARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE MABEL ALLMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PROPST MARGARET ELLEN

VERIFIED HENNESSEE AMBER DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE JAMES STANLEY

UNVERIFIED MOSS ANGELA NICOLE

VERIFIED BAKER LESLIE ANNA

VERIFIED AMRHEIN LISA COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD SHELBY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMOUR-STEELE MEGHAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WALKER MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED GIBSON BEVERLY ELAINE NEW

VERIFIED FOSTER BETTY JANE ISRAEL

VERIFIED FOSTER JACKIE BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TRUEHEART MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CROTTS PEGGY WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD BOBBY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SWINK ROBIN ANN

VERIFIED WOODARD WESLEY PHILIP

VERIFIED PEARSON KELLY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING REDDICK AMBER SNIPES

VERIFICATION PENDING PETE DONALD REED

VERIFIED LOWMAN HOWARD DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWMAN MABEL H

VERIFIED LOWMAN RUTH MYRTLE

VERIFIED NIX RICKEY LEE

VERIFIED PRICE SHELBY BENFIELD

VERIFIED BALDWIN ROBYN TEKOA

VERIFIED LAIL DONNA LYONS

VERIFICATION PENDING ERWIN BARBARA WALL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH CHERYL SUZETTE

VERIFIED SETZER CHRISTOPHER LYNN

VERIFIED BARNSBACK TIMOTHY DAVID

VERIFIED FERRELL ELLA SUE

VERIFIED POLLARD BYRON CAIN

VERIFIED HOWARD KYLE JAMES

VERIFIED VITRONE MARK JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK LANCE ERIC

VERIFIED CLARK ANGELA ELMORE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSS JACK WAYNE

VERIFIED BAKER TRACY NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HURST JOHN JEFFERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JAYNE CROWE

L M N O P Q
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
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3181  HOLLY RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 3181 HOLLY RD

136  LADY SLIPPER LN SW VALDESE NC 28690 136 LADY SLIPPER LN SW

219  VALDESE DR DREXEL NC 28619 219 VALDESE DR

1876  TIMBER TRCE MORGANTON NC 28655 1876 TIMBER TRCE

7370  NOLDEN CREEK RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 7370 NOLDEN CREEK RD

6915  US 64 MORGANTON NC 28655 6915 US 64

8697  RAMSEY RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8697 RAMSEY RD

125  FRANK ALLMAN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 125 FRANK ALLMAN RD

305 E UNION ST   #C200 MORGANTON NC 28655 305 E UNION ST # C200

111  LIONS HILL ST   #B MORGANTON NC 28655 314 E. MAIN ST

125  FRANK ALLMAN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 125 FRANK ALLMAN RD

4970  VILLAR LN NE VALDESE NC 28690 4970 VILLAR LN NE

804  HILLSIDE ST SW VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 1274

2751  HENDERSON MILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2751 HENDERSON MILL RD

3240  NORMAN DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3240 NORMAN DR

312  BASS ST NW VALDESE NC 28690 114 LINWOOD DRIVE

2721  HIGH PEAK RD VALDESE NC 28690 2721 HIGH PEAK RD

6776  GENTIAN CREEK RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6776 GENTIAN CREEK RD

204  INGLEWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 204 INGLEWOOD DR

204  INGLEWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 204 INGLEWOOD DR

220  13TH AV PL NW HICKORY NC 28601 220 13TH AV PL NW

5531  CROTTS TREE FARM RD HICKORY NC 28602 5531 CROTTS TREE FARM RD

SR 3240  NORMAN DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3240 NORMAN DR

319  ENOLA RD MORGANTON NC 28655 319 ENOLA RD

2021  OLD NC 18 MORGANTON NC 28655 2021 OLD NC 18

137  OAKDALE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 137 OAKDALE DR

2060  SKYLAND DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2060 SKYLAND DR

104  LIONS HILL ST MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 8212

5290  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5290 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

5290  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5290 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

5671  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 5671 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN RD

1279  CONLEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1279 CONLEY RD

2851  COUGAR VALLEY MORGANTON NC 28655 P O BOX 951

1804  ADAM ST CONOVER NC 28613 1804 ADAM ST

1705  BETHEL RD   #5 MORGANTON NC 28655 1705 BETHEL RD # 5

206  RIVERWALK DR CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 642

1323  HAVENWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1323 HAVENWOOD DR

248  LILES LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 308 KENNINGTON LN

1945  TIMBER TRCE MORGANTON NC 28655 1945 TIMBER TRCE

107  HERRON ST MORGANTON NC 28655 107 HERRON ST

7045  WINDING TRAIL RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 7045 WINDING TRAIL RD

116  HAUSS RIDGE RD SE VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 383

113  JIM GRADY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 113 JIM GRADY RD

172  VFW RD MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 2923

4490  WINDY HILL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4490 WINDY HILL RD

4970  VILLAR LN NE VALDESE NC 28690 4970 VILLAR LN NE

2147  SOUTH FORK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2147 SOUTH FORK DR

4860  LAKEVIEW ACRES RD NW VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 1162

107  AMHERST RD MORGANTON NC 28655 107 AMHERST RD

R S T U V W
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23595
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CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284373234 W

VALDESE NC 28690 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284130765 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284398667 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8288798779 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284480143 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373110 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284134308 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284337419 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284373110 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8288743066 W

MORGANTON NC 286801274 8284485611 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284096269 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285462511 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284327845 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284481187 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8288964353 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284372024 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284372024 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282925746 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284759580 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282010960 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284437768 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283901209 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 B

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285693659 W

GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 8284437743 W

CONOVER NC 28613 7048775555 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8286082030 W

RUTHERFORD COLLEGE NC 286710642 8283585477 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 8286327789 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284335454 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282005277 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284378381 W

VALDESE NC 286900383 8283688283 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284759451 W

MORGANTON NC 286802923 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284381137 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8288743066 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284399099 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 286121162 8282192190 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330041 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 64 NC Y 8/27/1996 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL M 50 OH Y 9/30/1996 |0021| LOVELADY 01 56

NL M 66 NC Y 10/10/1996 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

NL M 54 NC Y 12/23/1997 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 70 NC Y 3/23/1976 |0011| ICARD 01 61

NL M 51 NC Y 2/16/1998 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL F 47 Y 1/22/1998 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL F 79 NC Y 2/23/1998 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 66 Y 3/30/1998 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 43 NC Y 4/4/1998 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 80 NC Y 4/6/1998 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL F 46 NC Y 4/9/1998 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 43 NC Y 4/3/1998 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 58 NC Y 8/3/1998 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 64 NC Y 9/1/1998 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 42 NC Y 9/21/1998 |0021| LOVELADY 01 56

NL M 55 NC Y 10/10/2000 |0003| DREXEL 03

NL F 49 WV Y 11/7/2000 |0029-A| LOWER FORK-A

NL F 65 SC Y 8/24/1996 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL M 65 NC Y 8/24/1996 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL M 65 NY N 4/7/2022 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL F 87 Y 3/30/1968 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 64 NC Y 8/13/1998 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 43 NC Y 8/18/1998 |0039| MORGANTON 09

NL M 42 NC Y 3/23/2020 |0036| MORGANTON 06

UN F 43 MD Y 10/9/1998 |0070| SALEM

NL F 43 NC Y 12/26/1998 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 71 Y 5/17/1999 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 78 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0012| ICARD 02

NL F 77 NC N 4/20/1968 |0012| ICARD 02

NL F 95 NC Y 4/20/1968 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 65 NC Y 9/27/2000 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 56 NC Y 8/11/1999 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

UN F 39 WV Y 6/18/2020 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

UN F 59 NC Y 8/2/2019 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 71 NC Y 6/18/2001 |0022| LOVELADY 02

NL F 75 NC Y 6/21/2001 |0065| BURKEMONT

NL M 58 AL Y 10/14/2015 |G1G2| GWALTNEY #1 #2

NL M 46 IL Y 8/9/2001 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 67 NC Y 1/4/2016 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

UN M 44 NC Y 1/18/2002 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL M 38 AZ Y 4/18/2013 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL M 46 NJ Y 5/24/2002 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

UN M 44 NC Y 9/10/2002 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 39 NC Y 9/25/2002 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 53 NC Y 9/4/2002 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL M 60 NC Y 10/18/2002 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 49 NC Y 9/22/1992 |0001| DREXEL 01 56

NL F 60 NC Y 12/13/2002 |0038| MORGANTON 08 57

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
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23611
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23614
23615
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23617
23618
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

86

86

94 S04

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

61 TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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N 1958 |0029| |0029|

N 1972 |0021| |0021|

N 1956 |0001| |0001|

N 1968 |0047| |0047|

N 1952 |0011| |0011|

N 1971 |0052| |0052|

N 1975 |0029| |0029|

N 1943 |0048| |0048|

N 1956 |0031| |0031|

N 1979 |0040| |0040|

N 1942 |0048| |0048|

N 1976 |0024| |0024|

N 1979 |0024| |0024|

N 1964 |0047| |0047|

N 1958 |0053| |0053|

N 1980 |0021| |0021|

N 1967 |0003| |0003|

N 1973 |0029| |0029|

N 1957 |0039| |0039|

N 1957 |0039| |0039|

N 1957 |36| |36|

N 1935 |0012| |0012|

N 1958 |0053| |0053|

N 1979 |0039| |0039|

N 1980 |0036| |0036|

N 1979 |0070| |0070|

N 1979 |0036| |0036|

N 1951 |0051| |0051|

N 1944 |0012| |0012|

N 1945 |0012| |0012|

N 1927 |0012| |0012|

N 1957 |0053| |0053|

N 1966 |0047| |0047|

N 1983 |28| |28|

N 1963 |0036| |0036|

N 1951 |0022| |0022|

N 1947 |0065| |0065|

N 1964 |G1| |G1|

N 1976 |0047| |0047|

N 1955 |0031| |0031|

N 1978 |0029| |0029|

N 1984 |0024| |0024|

N 1976 |0048| |0048|

N 1978 |0048| |0048|

N 1983 |0053| |0053|

N 1969 |0024| |0024|

N 1962 |0040| |0040|

N 1973 |0001| |0001|

N 1962 |0038| |0038|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23570
23571
23572
23573
23574
23575
23576
23577
23578
23579
23580
23581
23582
23583
23584
23585
23586
23587
23588
23589
23590
23591
23592
23593
23594
23595
23596
23597
23598
23599
23600
23601
23602
23603
23604
23605
23606
23607
23608
23609
23610
23611
23612
23613
23614
23615
23616
23617
23618
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YTD PC MASTER

AM6974 AM000006974 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 4942 A ACTIVE AV

AM69809 AM000069809 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154180 A ACTIVE AP

AM69941 AM000069941 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 79712 A ACTIVE AV

AM71157 AM000071157 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144564 A ACTIVE AP

AM72547 AM000072547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 82318 A ACTIVE AP

AM72561 AM000072561 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 82332 A ACTIVE AV

AM72751 AM000072751 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153271 A ACTIVE AV

AM72923 AM000072923 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 217535 A ACTIVE AV

AM73002 AM000073002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 82773 A ACTIVE AP

AM73099 AM000073099 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154156 A ACTIVE AP

AM7334 AM000007334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 5303 A ACTIVE AP

AM73621 AM000073621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 83392 A ACTIVE AV

AM7382 AM000007382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 5351 A ACTIVE AV

AM74008 AM000074008 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30108094 A ACTIVE AV

AM74254 AM000074254 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 84025 A ACTIVE AP

AM74255 AM000074255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 84026 A ACTIVE AP

AM74272 AM000074272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143681 A ACTIVE AV

AM74958 AM000074958 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30045824 A ACTIVE A2

AM75027 AM000075027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534907 A ACTIVE AV

AM7515 AM000007515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 5484 A ACTIVE AP

AM75993 AM000075993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 85764 A ACTIVE AV

AM76296 AM000076296 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143795 A ACTIVE AV

AM76490 AM000076490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 86261 A ACTIVE AV

AM76888 AM000076888 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 86659 A ACTIVE AP

AM76921 AM000076921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30085752 A ACTIVE AV

AM76962 AM000076962 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 86733 A ACTIVE AP

AM77019 AM000077019 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 86790 A ACTIVE AP

AM77527 AM000077527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 87298 A ACTIVE AV

AM78213 AM000078213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 87984 A ACTIVE AV

AM78284 AM000078284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 88055 A ACTIVE AP

AM79195 AM000079195 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 88966 A ACTIVE AP

AM79265 AM000079265 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218843 A ACTIVE AV

AM7967 AM000007967 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 5938 A ACTIVE AV

AM79736 AM000079736 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153736 A ACTIVE AV

AM80145 AM000080145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 90029 A ACTIVE AV

AM80228 AM000080228 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 90139 A ACTIVE AV

AM80229 AM000080229 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 90140 A ACTIVE AP

AM80309 AM000080309 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918878 A ACTIVE AV

AM80596 AM000080596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 90596 A ACTIVE AP

AM80747 AM000080747 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 114147 A ACTIVE AV

AM8096 AM000008096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 6067 A ACTIVE AV

AM8106 AM000008106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 6077 A ACTIVE AV

AM81145 AM000081145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 91287 A ACTIVE AV

AM81203 AM000081203 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152806 A ACTIVE AV

AM81582 AM000081582 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 91817 A ACTIVE AP

AM82054 AM000082054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 92396 A ACTIVE AV

AM8280 AM000008280 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 6251 A ACTIVE AP

AM83402 AM000083402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 118538 A ACTIVE AP

AM83818 AM000083818 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 135880 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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23634
23635
23636
23637
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23639
23640
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23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
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23663
23664
23665
23666
23667

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000328



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MOODY ERNEST O CONNER

VERIFICATION PENDING SWEENEY STEFANIE NECOLE

VERIFIED MOORE ALEX MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DALTON ARNOLD EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLTZ KENNETH EDWARD

VERIFIED BAKER WANDA HOUSER

VERIFIED ICARD CATHY AILEEN JOHNSON

VERIFIED HOLLAR RICHARD EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING CLANTON EMILY ARMOUR

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS DENTA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHEWS MARY AVERY

VERIFIED SETTLEMYER ELLEN ANDERSON

VERIFIED ROWLAND KATHRYN DANIELS G

VERIFIED FREEMAN PHILLIP ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS JEAN CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS C ERVIN

VERIFIED HAYNES BRAD DARYL

CONFIRMATION PENDING WILLIFORD MORGAN DENTON

VERIFIED LAIL DAVID ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLMAN ELIZABETH MORRISON

VERIFIED WALLS RUSSELL

VERIFIED CURTIS CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

VERIFIED NIX CONNIE MILLIGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KLING KIMBERLY BRYANT

VERIFIED BENNETT CRYSTAL RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KLING GARY WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MIRTSCHING LINDA MELTON

VERIFIED GANTT STONEY PATRICK

VERIFIED JENNINGS DEBORAH CRAWFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING HORTON HAROLD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDBETTER MELISSA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HINES DUSTY LEE

VERIFIED HOLLAND WILLIAM PERRY

VERIFIED LANG ANDREW STEVEN

VERIFIED LARGENT TIO JEROME

VERIFIED SINGLETON ASHLEY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TODD LOUISE BENFIELD

VERIFIED ZINSER AMANDA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING HORTON LAURA SCOTT

VERIFIED RIVAS AMANDA JEAN PEARSON

VERIFIED LOWMAN CAROLYN LAVAUGHN

VERIFIED LOWMAN JIMMY KENT

VERIFIED THOMPSON WALTER RAY

VERIFIED BARRINGER ZACHARY JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MASSER DONNA MOOSE

VERIFIED SHUPING CLYDE ASTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SUZANNE P

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER DANIELLE NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS STEVEN DAVID

L M N O P Q
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2508  CARL FREEMAN AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 2508 CARL FREEMAN AVE

304  PARLIER AVE NE CONOVER NC 28613 304 PARLIER AVE NE

403  JUG WILSON ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 403 JUG WILSON ST

982  HOPEWELL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 4016

6989  RHONEY RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6989 RHONEY RD

409  OLD NC 18 MORGANTON NC 28655 409 OLD NC 18

3852  BRIDLE PATH DR VALE NC 28168 3852 BRIDLE PATH DR

488  BEN ELLER LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 488 BEN ELLER LN

1862  ENON RD VALDESE NC 28690 1862 ENON RD

208  ROWAL ST SE CONOVER NC 28613 208 ROWAL ST SE

3605  GRANDVIEW DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3605 GRANDVIEW DR

110  OAKWOOD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 110 OAKWOOD ST

3694  GWALTNEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3694 GWALTNEY RD

2658  GEMSTONE ST CLAREMONT NC 28610 2658 GEMSTONE ST

2518  GENES LOOP MORGANTON NC 28655 2518 GENES LOOP

2518  GENES LOOP MORGANTON NC 28655 2518 GENES LOOP

1030  LYNN DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1030 LYNN DR

6635  MCCOY RD HICKORY NC 28602 6635 MCCOY RD

207  TAYLOR CIR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 207 TAYLOR CIR

3843  FISH HATCHERY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3843 FISH HATCHERY RD

1614  BROWN ORCHARD DR DREXEL NC 28619 1614 BROWN ORCHARD DR

100  MASSEL AVE SE  #APTA VALDESE NC 28690 100 MASSEL AVE SE # APTA

1279  CONLEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1279 CONLEY RD

5504  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN AVE VALDESE NC 28690 5504 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN AVE

2830  16TH ST NE  #173 HICKORY NC 28601 2830 16TH ST NE # 173

5504  MINERAL SPRINGS MTN AVE VALDESE NC 28690 5504 MINERAL SPRINGS MTN AVE

500 N MAIN ST   #E29 DREXEL NC 28619 PO BOX 43

6352  SUGAR LOAF RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6352 SUGAR LOAF RD

4628  PLANTATION DR MORGANTON NC 28655 4628 PLANTATION DR

JR 2497  RIDGECREEK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2497 RIDGECREEK DR

2537  OLD NC 18 MORGANTON NC 28655 2537 OLD NC 18

85  DUSTY RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 85 DUSTY RD

1026  DINAH ST SW VALDESE NC 28690 1026 DINAH ST SW

4030  KAHILL ST HICKORY NC 28602 4030 KAHILL ST

134  WALKER RD   #G MORGANTON NC 28655 134 WALKER RD #G

6781  CHAPEL ST CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 6781 CHAPEL ST

904  TARVIA AVE NE VALDESE NC 28690 904 TARVIA AVE NE

135  TROLLINGWOOD LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 135 TROLLINGWOOD LN

2497  RIDGECREEK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 2497 RIDGECREEK DR

4779  SCOTT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4779 SCOTT RD

3174  FLAT GAP RD VALDESE NC 28690 3174 FLAT GAP RD

3174  FLAT GAP RD VALDESE NC 28690 3174 FLAT GAP RD

2324  HILL DR   #33B VALDESE NC 28690 2324 HILL DR # 33B

3585  MICHAEL ST CLAREMONT NC 28610 3585 MICHAEL ST

116  BLEYNAT ST NE  #6 VALDESE NC 28690 116 BLEYNAT ST NE # 6

111 E FLEMING DR   #241 MORGANTON NC 28655 2100 WARRIOR FORK TRAIL

1570  INDIAN TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 1570 INDIAN TRL

118  POTEAT ST MORGANTON NC 28655 118 POTEAT ST

4016  SCOTT RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4016 SCOTT RD

R S T U V W
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
23641
23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
23660
23661
23662
23663
23664
23665
23666
23667
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YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284131610 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8283345612 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285849060 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8283918760 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8288742823 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283914885 W

VALE NC 28168 8285029509 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284482503 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284930390 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284301157 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284036214 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284375646 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8286123047 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330293 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284330293 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282215012 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284034554 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8283341552 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285693815 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284301445 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288553589 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284301443 W

RUTHERFORD COLLEGE NC 286710043 8284301840 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284487874 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285841853 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284031461 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283347705 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8284046742 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284482942 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8288385476 W

LOT 6 MORGANTON NC 28655 8284301451 B

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284137467 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8288742687 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284435526 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282010741 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8282052220 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284327165 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8283037764 B

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8283948803 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284375803 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282605162 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282289997 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
23641
23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
23660
23661
23662
23663
23664
23665
23666
23667
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 75 NC Y 9/21/1970 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 40 NC Y 3/29/2022 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

NL M 38 NC Y 8/27/2002 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

UN M 73 NC Y 3/21/2022 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 80 NY Y 2/2/2004 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL F 68 NC Y 2/3/2004 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 51 NC Y 3/10/2022 |02| BANOAK

UN M 70 Y 12/28/2020 |W| WITTENBURG

NL F 36 NC Y 3/15/2004 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 36 NC Y 3/28/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 4

NL F 72 NC Y 5/22/1982 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 52 NC Y 5/7/2004 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL F 74 CA Y 1/27/1978 |0020| LINVILLE 02

NL M 43 NC Y 11/8/2016 |27| OXFORD

UN F 81 NC Y 8/23/2004 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 83 NC Y 8/23/2004 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL M 37 NC Y 1/6/2022 |0070| SALEM

NL F 40 NC Y 4/9/2007 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

UN U 54 Y 3/4/2022 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS GF

NL F 67 NC Y 3/31/1984 |0062| UPPER CREEK

UN M 80 WV Y 10/4/2004 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL M 43 NC Y 1/24/2022 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 63 NC Y 12/2/2004 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 55 NC Y 1/31/2005 |0024| LOVELADY 04

NL F 37 FL Y 4/9/2013 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL M 76 AL Y 2/11/2005 |0024| LOVELADY 04

NL F 60 NC Y 2/15/2005 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

UN M 35 NC Y 5/20/2005 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL F 63 TN Y 8/22/2005 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 35 NC Y 8/12/2005 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 56 NC Y 2/8/2006 |0064| UPPER FORK

NL M 34 NC Y 1/19/2022 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL M 73 PA Y 9/29/1976 |0021| LOVELADY 01 56

NL M 34 NC Y 3/18/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL M 47 NC Y 6/30/2006 |0070| SALEM 57

NL F 34 NC Y 7/17/2006 |0022| LOVELADY 02 61

NL F 73 NC Y 7/18/2006 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 34 PA Y 2/16/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 35 NC Y 9/13/2006 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL F 37 NC Y 5/6/2014 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 79 NC Y 6/12/1976 |0021| LOVELADY 01

NL M 80 NC Y 6/12/1976 |0021| LOVELADY 01

NL M 63 NC Y 11/30/2006 |0003| DREXEL 03

NL M 34 NC Y 2/14/2022 |27| OXFORD

NL F 65 NC Y 2/8/2007 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL M 83 NC Y 4/25/2007 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 72 Y 4/1/1972 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 33 NC Y 3/8/2016 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL U 32 Y 8/8/2020 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
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23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25A 25 46

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
23641
23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
23660
23661
23662
23663
23664
23665
23666
23667
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YTD PC MASTER

86

96 4 CLINES 3CON

86

86

86

86

89 1 BANDYS 1

94 S01

86

89 9 NEWTON 1

86

86

86

89 4 CLINES 1

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

87

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

86

86

86

86

86

94 S02

86

96 7 JACOBS FORK 1

86

86

86

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

86

86

86

86

86

89 4 CLINES 1

86

86

86

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
23641
23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
23660
23661
23662
23663
23664
23665
23666
23667
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YTD PC MASTER

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 17 COOKSVILLE

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

BB BC BD BE
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
23641
23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
23660
23661
23662
23663
23664
23665
23666
23667
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

61 TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
23641
23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
23655
23656
23657
23658
23659
23660
23661
23662
23663
23664
23665
23666
23667
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1947 |0047| |0047|

N 1982 |08| |08|

N 1984 |0051| |0051|

N 1949 |0040| |0040|

N 1942 |0029| |0029|

N 1954 |0039| |0039|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1952 |W| |W|

N 1986 |0001| |0001|

N 1986 |22| |22|

N 1950 |0047| |0047|

N 1970 |0039| |0039|

N 1948 |0020| |0020|

N 1979 |27| |27|

N 1941 |0036| |0036|

N 1939 |0036| |0036|

N 1985 |0070| |0070|

N 1982 |24| |24|

N 1968 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1955 |0062| |0062|

N 1942 |0001| |0001|

N 1979 |0024| |0024|

N 1959 |0053| |0053|

N 1967 |0024| |0024|

N 1985 |30| |30|

N 1946 |0024| |0024|

N 1962 |0001| |0001|

N 1987 |0029| |0029|

N 1959 |0051| |0051|

N 1987 |0040| |0040|

N 1966 |0064| |0064|

N 1988 |T1| |T1|

N 1949 |0021| |0021|

N 1988 |23| |23|

N 1975 |0070| |0070|

N 1988 |0022| |0022|

N 1949 |0024| |0024|

N 1988 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1987 |0040| |0040|

N 1985 |0053| |0053|

N 1943 |0021| |0021|

N 1942 |0021| |0021|

N 1959 |0003| |0003|

N 1988 |27| |27|

N 1957 |0024| |0024|

N 1939 |0031| |0031|

N 1950 |0047| |0047|

N 1989 |0039| |0039|

N 1990 |0051| |0051|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23619
23620
23621
23622
23623
23624
23625
23626
23627
23628
23629
23630
23631
23632
23633
23634
23635
23636
23637
23638
23639
23640
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23642
23643
23644
23645
23646
23647
23648
23649
23650
23651
23652
23653
23654
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23656
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YTD PC MASTER

AM84067 AM000084067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 95001 A ACTIVE AV

AM84288 AM000084288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 95278 A ACTIVE AP

AM84327 AM000084327 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 95325 A ACTIVE AV

AM84908 AM000084908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 95978 A ACTIVE AP

AM85543 AM000085543 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 116648 A ACTIVE AV

AM85781 AM000085781 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 97131 A ACTIVE AP

AM85811 AM000085811 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 217536 A ACTIVE AV

AM85849 AM000085849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 97222 A ACTIVE AP

AM85898 AM000085898 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 97276 A ACTIVE AP

AM86155 AM000086155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 97626 A ACTIVE AV

AM86561 AM000086561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 98169 A ACTIVE AP

AM8727 AM000008727 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 6698 A ACTIVE AV

AM87840 AM000087840 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 99776 A ACTIVE AP

AM87974 AM000087974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 131258 A ACTIVE AV

AM88369 AM000088369 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30113989 A ACTIVE AV

AM8837 AM000008837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 6808 A ACTIVE AV

AM88420 AM000088420 REP DEM REP to DEM 12 BURKE 144116 A ACTIVE AV

AM88509 AM000088509 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 129546 A ACTIVE AV

AM8883 AM000008883 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 6854 A ACTIVE AP

AM89175 AM000089175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 101513 A ACTIVE AV

AM89308 AM000089308 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 143721 A ACTIVE AV

AM89317 AM000089317 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 101703 A ACTIVE A1

AM89541 AM000089541 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152107 A ACTIVE AV

AM89867 AM000089867 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 102469 A ACTIVE AV

AM91845 AM000091845 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 130628 A ACTIVE AV

AM92821 AM000092821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 118620 A ACTIVE AV

AM92831 AM000092831 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30129781 A ACTIVE AV

AM92994 AM000092994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 106719 A ACTIVE AV

AM93405 AM000093405 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 143781 A ACTIVE AV

AM93891 AM000093891 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7790668 A ACTIVE AV

AM9421 AM000009421 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 7392 A ACTIVE AV

AM94728 AM000094728 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 12 BURKE 109023 A ACTIVE AP

AM94731 AM000094731 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 109026 A ACTIVE AP

AM95023 AM000095023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 109444 A ACTIVE AP

AM95781 AM000095781 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 110508 A ACTIVE AV

AM95824 AM000095824 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30152961 A ACTIVE AV

AM9660 AM000009660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 7631 A ACTIVE AV

AM96691 AM000096691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 111798 A ACTIVE AV

AM97195 AM000097195 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 142275 A ACTIVE AP

AM97750 AM000097750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 113293 A ACTIVE AV

AM97836 AM000097836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 113399 A ACTIVE AV

AM97906 AM000097906 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 113482 A ACTIVE AV

AM97925 AM000097925 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 113501 A ACTIVE AV

AM98152 AM000098152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 113729 A ACTIVE AV

AM98189 AM000098189 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30118165 A ACTIVE A2

AM98228 AM000098228 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 113855 A ACTIVE AV

AM99363 AM000099363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153211 A ACTIVE AV

AM99391 AM000099391 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 115814 A ACTIVE AV

AM99407 AM000099407 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 12 BURKE 115840 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CULP KELSEY RAQUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ETHRIDGE CAITLIN MCDEVITT

VERIFIED WHITLEY OPAL LEOLA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH ALFREDA QUITENE

VERIFIED LILAND DANIELLE MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNINGHAM JASON THOMAS

VERIFIED HOLLAR TINA ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING GALLOWAY HEIDI RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING NORELL THERESA MARY

VERIFIED RHYNE JERRY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDLE RAYMOND RAY

VERIFIED SIGMON DEBORAH BIRCHFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG COURTNEY NOEL

VERIFIED LEONHARDT CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED VANG NENG

VERIFIED KISER LARRY DUANE

VERIFIED THOMAS JANICE CONNER

VERIFIED PRUETT JOLYNN CORDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING COX STEPHEN J

VERIFIED HOUSTON GRANT BROWNING

VERIFIED KISER DEVIN VICTORIA

UNVERIFIED HELMS BOBBY EDWIN

VERIFIED GODFREY STEPHANIE QUEEN

VERIFIED COVENEY TERENCE MICHAEL

VERIFIED HEFNER BENJAMIN JAMES

VERIFIED NELSON JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED PETILUNA BASIL CHRIS SOLORIA

VERIFIED REDDY MAUREEN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCKENNEY TODD WHITNEY

VERIFIED MOORE BRIANA NICOLE

VERIFIED ABERNATHY LINDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING NOCERO JOSEPPE PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING NOCERO DONNA

VERIFICATION PENDING SIGMON ROBBIN LYNN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JENNIFER LEIGH

VERIFIED MCLENDON CHRISTIAN GRAY

VERIFIED CARSWELL DOUGLAS CURTIS

VERIFIED TOWNSEND CONNOR LAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENFIELD LINDA BRITTAIN

VERIFIED SHELL THADDEUS COLTEN

VERIFIED MORGAN TOMMY WAYNE

VERIFIED HALL MARK ALEXANDER

VERIFIED LIVINGSTON SHANIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CASSESSE GERALD PETER

CONFIRMATION PENDING AUTON BRITTANY MICHELLE

VERIFIED SYSKA MIGNA IRIS

VERIFIED HURT DARIAN CREE

VERIFIED YATES CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED ANDERSON JACOB LEE

L M N O P Q
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
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23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
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YTD PC MASTER

2700  LAIL RD GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 102 EVANS ST

1337  NC 126 MORGANTON NC 28655 1337 NC 126

101  STAMEY AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 939

3196  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3196 JAMESTOWN RD

220  SHUPING ST MORGANTON NC 28655 220 SHUPING ST

1361  ANTIOCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1361 ANTIOCH RD

488  BEN ELLER LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 488 BEN ELLER LN

4937  DUCKWORTH CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 4937 DUCKWORTH CIR

1377  OLD DRY CREEK RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1377 OLD DRY CREEK RD

2924  ENGLAND WAY MORGANTON NC 28655 2924 ENGLAND WAY

2815  HOLLYBROOK LN MORGANTON NC 28655 2815 HOLLYBROOK LN

702  GARROU AVE SE VALDESE NC 28690 702 GARROU AVE SE

2631  HARTLAND RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2631 HARTLAND RD

4393  DYSARTSVILLE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4393 DYSARTSVILLE RD

876  HIGHLAND AVE NE  #2 HICKORY NC 28601 876 HIGHLAND AVE NE # 2

5045  DYSARTSVILLE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5045 DYSARTSVILLE RD

315  GOLF COURSE RD   #2 MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 977

414 W CONCORD ST   #B MORGANTON NC 28655 2031 CAMM DR

330  LOVELADY RD RUTHERFORD COLLEGENC 28671 PO BOX 487

308 N GREEN ST   #6 MORGANTON NC 28655 308 N GREEN ST # 6

4302  BRIDGES FLD MORGANTON NC 28655 4302 BRIDGES FLD

305 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 305 W UNION ST

1514  12TH ST DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1514 12TH ST DR NW

315  GOLF COURSE RD   #1003 MORGANTON NC 28655 315 GOLF COURSE RD # 1003

108  MEADOW VIEW ST MORGANTON NC 28655 108 MEADOW VIEW ST

1165  CLIFF VIEW DR CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 4720 ROSEDALE AVE

1883  YODER FARM RD HICKORY NC 28602 1883 YODER FARM RD

5113  LIGHTHOUSE CT MORGANTON NC 28655 5113 LIGHTHOUSE CT

JR 103  PARKLAND ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3111 TRIMBLESTONE LN

404  GIBSON LN CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 404 GIBSON LN

9182  COSTNER RD HICKORY NC 28602 9182 COSTNER RD

116  JIM GRADY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1997

116  JIM GRADY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 116 JIM GRADY RD

203  OAKLAND AVE DREXEL NC 28619 PO BOX 576

219  CAPE HICKORY RD HICKORY NC 28601 219 CAPE HICKORY RD

3012  9TH ST PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 3012 9TH ST PL NE

7163  WATERSHED RD MORGANTON NC 28655 7163 WATERSHED RD

2606  KAYGA AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 2606 KAYGA AVE

2903  NC 181 MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 1228

618  ST MARYS CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 618 ST MARYS CHURCH RD

2249  GOODMAN LAKE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2249 GOODMAN LAKE RD

130  STARMOUNT CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 130 STARMOUNT CIR

8555  HUFFMAN AVE CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 564

III 800  TRON AVE NW VALDESE NC 28690 800 TRON AVE NW

475  28TH AV LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 475 28TH AV LN NE

103  SECOND ST SE HILDEBRAN NC 28637 103 2ND ST SE

1940  33RD AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1940 33RD AVE NE

1968  FOX RIDGE DR CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 1345

113  37TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 11 35TH STREET PL NW

R S T U V W
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
23709
23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 286553109 8284327065 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284377355 W

GLEN ALPINE NC 286280939 8285842628 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287641518 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284377243 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284489112 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283911021 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284371571 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284301676 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284484525 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283028008 A

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 286800977 8282899872 W

MORGANTON NC 286550055 8283909155 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8284032198 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284032697 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284037279 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283909944 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284435100 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8288558961 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

APT 305 BETHESDA/ 20814 USA CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8284933124 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282388819 O

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284482710 W

APT 301 RALEIGH NC 276165942 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7045783780 O

HICKORY NC 28602 W

MORGANTON NC 286801997 8284482229 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284484116 W

VALDESE NC 286900576 8288964554 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283083027 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284334637 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284480857 W

MORGANTON NC 286801228 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284484412 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284037375 W

HILDEBRAN NC 286370564 8289629532 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8282349912 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284937611 W

HILDEBRAN NC 28637 6095752337 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284487967 W

ICARD NC 286661345 8285442948 W

HICKORY NC 286015523 8288554751 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
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23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 32 NC Y 2/21/2008 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL F 32 NC Y 3/18/2008 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 71 NC Y 3/25/2008 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 65 NC Y 4/11/2008 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL F 32 LA Y 8/20/2015 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL M 49 NC Y 8/7/2008 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

UN F 65 Y 12/28/2020 |W| WITTENBURG

NL F 50 NC Y 8/18/2008 |0065| BURKEMONT

UN F 54 NJ Y 8/22/2008 |0020| LINVILLE 02

NL M 57 NC Y 9/16/2008 |0036| MORGANTON 06

UN M 71 NC Y 10/6/2008 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL F 59 NC Y 9/21/1981 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL F 47 WV Y 11/21/2008 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL U 38 Y 8/14/2019 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL M 63 OC Y 1/24/2018 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL M 51 NC Y 9/30/1992 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL F 63 NC Y 2/28/2022 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 70 NC Y 3/4/2019 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 68 NC Y 10/5/1981 |0022| LOVELADY 02 54

NL M 31 NC Y 9/25/2009 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 31 NC Y 1/12/2022 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 65 NC Y 10/28/2009 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 31 NC Y 1/6/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

UN M 51 PA Y 2/26/2010 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

UN M 29 Y 6/25/2019 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

NL F 29 NC Y 3/12/2016 |0011| ICARD 01 61

NL M 41 Y 12/13/2019 |03| BLACKBURN

NL F 73 MI Y 12/23/2011 |0020| LINVILLE 02

NL U 28 Y 1/20/2022 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 28 NC Y 2/25/2022 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1 CHRV

NL F 75 NC Y 10/9/1968 |0013| ICARD 03

NL M 59 PA Y 8/22/2012 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 70 NY Y 8/22/2012 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 59 NC Y 9/19/2012 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

UN F 29 NC Y 10/26/2012 |0015| ICARD 05 59

NL M 29 Y 2/23/2022 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL M 58 NC Y 10/2/1992 |0064| UPPER FORK

NL F 27 NC Y 4/17/2013 |0062| UPPER CREEK

UN U 74 NC Y 8/4/2021 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

UN M 26 NC Y 1/16/2014 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02

NL M 55 IL Y 2/4/2014 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

UN M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 26 NC Y 10/17/2013 |0013| ICARD 03

NL M 26 MA Y 2/11/2014 |0021| LOVELADY 01 56

NL F 29 NC Y 8/23/2018 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

HL F 67 NJ Y 3/6/2014 |0013| ICARD 03 51

NL F 25 NC Y 3/7/2022 |30| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 27 VA Y 4/2/2015 |0011| ICARD 01

NL M 25 NC Y 4/9/2015 |0015| ICARD 05 59

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
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23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
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23680
23681
23682
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23684
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23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
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23698
23699
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF RUTHERFORD COLLEGE 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CHERRYVILLE C1 CHEV1 10 27A 27A 44

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF LONG VIEW L05 LONG VIEW WARD 5 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF LONG VIEW L05 LONG VIEW WARD 5 10 25A 25 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
23709
23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

86

86

86

86

86

86

94 S01

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

86

86

86

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

86

86

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

86

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
23709
23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW4

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

BB BC BD BE
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
23709
23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

54 TOWN OF RUTHERFORD COLLEGE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

61 TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
23709
23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |0051| |0051|

N 1990 |0047| |0047|

N 1951 |0036| |0036|

N 1957 |0052| |0052|

N 1990 |0039| |0039|

N 1973 |0066| |0066|

N 1957 |W| |W|

N 1972 |0065| |0065|

N 1968 |0020| |0020|

N 1965 |0036| |0036|

N 1951 |0047| |0047|

N 1963 |0024| |0024|

N 1975 |0066| |0066|

N 1984 |0052| |0052|

N 1959 |16| |16|

N 1971 |0052| |0052|

N 1959 |0034| |0034|

N 1952 |0031| |0031|

N 1954 |0022| |0022|

N 1991 |0031| |0031|

N 1991 |0053| |0053|

N 1957 |0031| |0031|

N 1991 |26| |26|

N 1971 |0034| |0034|

N 1993 |0047| |0047|

N 1993 |0011| |0011|

N 1981 |03| |03|

N 1949 |0020| |0020|

N 1994 |0048| |0048|

N 1994 |35| |35|

N 1947 |0013| |0013|

N 1963 |0048| |0048|

N 1952 |0048| |0048|

N 1963 |0001| |0001|

N 1993 |0015| |0015|

N 1993 |38| |38|

N 1964 |0064| |0064|

N 1995 |0062| |0062|

N 1948 |0047| |0047|

N 1996 |0048| |0048|

N 1967 |0047| |0047|

N 1996 |0034| |0034|

N 1996 |0013| |0013|

N 1996 |0021| |0021|

N 1993 |37| |37|

N 1955 |0013| |0013|

N 1997 |30| |30|

N 1995 |0011| |0011|

N 1997 |0015| |0015|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23668
23669
23670
23671
23672
23673
23674
23675
23676
23677
23678
23679
23680
23681
23682
23683
23684
23685
23686
23687
23688
23689
23690
23691
23692
23693
23694
23695
23696
23697
23698
23699
23700
23701
23702
23703
23704
23705
23706
23707
23708
23709
23710
23711
23712
23713
23714
23715
23716
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YTD PC MASTER

AM99486 AM000099486 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 115967 A ACTIVE A1

AM99874 AM000099874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 116603 A ACTIVE AV

AN103838 AN000103838 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919101 A ACTIVE AV

AN109808 AN000109808 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30093701 A ACTIVE AV

AN109814 AN000109814 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085563 A ACTIVE AV

AN110089 AN000110089 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9881842 A ACTIVE AP

AN126571 AN000126571 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790249 A ACTIVE AV

AN133941 AN000133941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30134419 A ACTIVE AV

AN139893 AN000139893 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918282 A ACTIVE AV

AN143883 AN000143883 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1064236 A ACTIVE AV

AN147041 AN000147041 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920644 A ACTIVE AP

AN150200 AN000150200 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153056 A ACTIVE AV

AN157128 AN000157128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920742 A ACTIVE AP

AN160197 AN000160197 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920904 A ACTIVE AP

AN160714 AN000160714 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086027 A ACTIVE AV

AN164867 AN000164867 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918088 A ACTIVE AV

AN174237 AN000174237 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919231 A ACTIVE AV

AN184993 AN000184993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919013 A ACTIVE AV

AN188704 AN000188704 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 126198 A ACTIVE AV

AN191898 AN000191898 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30078841 A ACTIVE AP

AN192902 AN000192902 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085473 A ACTIVE AV

AN200668 AN000200668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1078049 A ACTIVE AP

AN204124 AN000204124 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077298 A ACTIVE AV

AN204855 AN000204855 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1070671 A ACTIVE AV

AN208819 AN000208819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9896357 A ACTIVE AV

AN213176 AN000213176 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086327 A ACTIVE AP

AN215116 AN000215116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918067 A ACTIVE AV

AN216842 AN000216842 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918343 A ACTIVE AV

AN222025 AN000222025 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077184 A ACTIVE AV

AN223308 AN000223308 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917933 A ACTIVE AV

AN228759 AN000228759 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918344 A ACTIVE AV

AN229743 AN000229743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917852 A ACTIVE AV

AN240014 AN000240014 REP LIB REP to LIB 55 LINCOLN 30085885 A ACTIVE AV

AN243901 AN000243901 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153227 A ACTIVE AV

AN27954 AN000027954 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919533 A ACTIVE AV

AN60215 AN000060215 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919233 A ACTIVE AV

AN60682 AN000060682 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085536 A ACTIVE AV

AN69417 AN000069417 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30121012 A ACTIVE AV

AN71129 AN000071129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30057314 A ACTIVE AV

AN78484 AN000078484 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920412 A ACTIVE AV

AN81116 AN000081116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085487 A ACTIVE AV

AN91082 AN000091082 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30139812 A ACTIVE AV

AN95068 AN000095068 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534926 A ACTIVE AV

AN95069 AN000095069 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534927 A ACTIVE AV

AN98393 AN000098393 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153057 A ACTIVE AV

AP100325 AP000100325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153229 A ACTIVE AV

AP100642 AP000100642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14525985 A ACTIVE AV

AP104410 AP000104410 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14532931 A ACTIVE AV

AP104737 AP000104737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218824 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED MOSES IVEY PAUL

VERIFIED COX ALEK DELEON

VERIFIED BELK MARIE WALLACE

VERIFIED WOODALL JUDITH SHERRI

VERIFIED DANIEL HEATHER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTON APRIL CHARLENE

VERIFIED PORTER SHANNAN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED LITTLE JACQUELINE DION

VERIFIED HOPFENSPERGER LEIGH DAVIES

VERIFIED SAIN MICHAEL EVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUIZ JOSEPH KENNETH

VERIFIED OLIVER KATHERINE WHIPPLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAY ROBERT TYRON

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS CLAY RANSON

VERIFIED MCFRY BILLIE JEAN

VERIFIED SLOAN LAURA BETH

VERIFIED DICKSON DAMIEN LEE

VERIFIED FITZHUGH VANESSA

VERIFIED BERRYHILL AUTUMN KRISTEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KLUTTZ KENDELE DONALDSON

VERIFIED WHITENIGHT JESSICA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING SELF JESSE MAC

VERIFIED BRANDON MEAGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED WALKER MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED THOMPSON GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIROZZI MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED LATTIMORE KAEYLEB TAMA'L ISHMELL

VERIFIED FLATT GARY KEITH

VERIFIED HUMBERGER JULIA GRACE

VERIFIED KINARD AVA

VERIFIED DUIT ALEXA GRACE

VERIFIED HARRIS MICAH SHJADA

VERIFIED HUDSON TAYLOR BRANDT

VERIFIED DUNN IAN WILLIAM HAMILTON

VERIFIED HARGETT LISA COLEY

VERIFIED LANEY KELLY DEAN

VERIFIED KENNEDY ANDREA LACKEY

VERIFIED GREEN MELISSA RENEE

VERIFIED HALL JERRI ANN

VERIFIED MONTGOMERY DONNA JOAN

VERIFIED ROHAN COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED SCHENCK ANDREW LAWSON

VERIFIED CAMPBELL DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED CAMPBELL SUE AUSTIN

VERIFIED OLIVER JOHN TODD

VERIFIED DALE MALEE LY

VERIFIED KNOBLOCH TIMOTHY JOSEPH

VERIFIED BOONE AUDRIANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED GINSKI LINDSEY LORION

L M N O P Q
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000349



YTD PC MASTER

214  SHUFFLER RD MORGANTON NC 28655 214 SHUFFLER RD

105  CRESTVIEW LN MORGANTON NC 28655 105 CRESTVIEW LN

2552  KERR ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 2552 KERR ST

7006  VINEWOOD RD SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7006 VINEWOOD RD

7778  HIGHWAY 73 STANLEY NC 28164 7778 HIGHWAY 73

114  COUNTRY PARK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 114 COUNTRY PARK RD

1240  CARPENTER SPRINGS DR DALLAS NC 28034 1240 CARPENTER SPRINGS DR

1062  15TH AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1062 15TH AVE NW

246 S HARBOR WATCH DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 246 S HARBOR WATCH DR

128  WATERWOOD DR SHELBY NC 28150 128 WATERWOOD DR

315  GREENBAY RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 315 GREENBAY RD

5870  WOOD DUCK WAY CATAWBA NC 28609 5870 WOOD DUCK WAY

168  YELLOW BIRCH LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 168 YELLOW BIRCH LOOP

152  CLOVER BANK RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 152 CLOVER BANK RD

1540  NULL RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1540 NULL RD

349  LONGVIEW RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 349 LONGVIEW RD

346  WINDING SHORE RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 6138 WAVERLY LYNN LN

160  PIEDMONT POINTE DR   #5 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 160 PIEDMONT POINTE DR # 5

806 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 806 W UNION ST

8221  GRAHAM RD DENVER NC 28037 8221 GRAHAM RD

2336  BETH HAVEN CHURCH RD DENVER NC 28037 2336 BETH HAVEN CHURCH RD

109  ROSEDALE ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 109 ROSEDALE ST

1205  STARLIGHT DR SHELBY NC 28152 1205 STARLIGHT DR

5431  POLKVILLE RD CASAR NC 28020 5431 POLKVILLE RD

175  CARRIAGE CLUB DR   #6-305 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 175 CARRIAGE CLUB DR # 6-305

226  PALISADES DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 226 PALISADES DR

149  JOCELYN LN   #301 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 149 JOCELYN LN # 301

115  TUCKER RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 115 TUCKER RD

1539  NEW HOUSE RD SHELBY NC 28150 1539 NEW HOUSE RD

173  FALMOUTH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 PO BOX 3846

115  DELLBROOK ST   #E MOORESVILLE NC 28117 115 DELLBROOK ST # E

529 N CAROLINA AVE STATESVILLE NC 28677 529 N CAROLINA AVE

182  CAROLINE CT DENVER NC 28037 182 CAROLINE CT

5870  WOOD DUCK WAY CATAWBA NC 28609 5870 WOOD DUCK WAY

138  KENNERLY CENTER DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 138 KENNERLY CENTER DR

120  HOLLY SPRINGS LOOP TROUTMAN NC 28166 120 HOLLY SPRINGS LOOP

4889  KILLIAN CROSSING DR DENVER NC 28037 4889 KILLIAN CROSSING DR

856  HOPEWELL CHURCH RD CATAWBA NC 28609 856 HOPEWELL CHURCH RD

155  CHIMNEY ROCK CT DENVER NC 28037 155 CHIMNEY ROCK CT

146  YODA LN CLEVELAND NC 27013 146 YODA LN

600  BOWLINE DR DENVER NC 28037 600 BOWLINE DR

321  40TH AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 321 40TH AV DR NW

169  GREENS RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 147 TEABERRY TRAIL

169  GREENS RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 147 TEABERRY TRAIL

5870  WOOD DUCK WAY CATAWBA NC 28609 5870 WOOD DUCK WAY

6294  HAYDEN DR HICKORY NC 28601 6294 HAYDEN DR

6120  PLANTATION POINTE DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 6120 PLANTATION POINTE DR

4  RIVERVIEW CIR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4 RIVERVIEW CIR

65  MOONEY DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 65 MOONEY DR

R S T U V W
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000350



YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 8286395314 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283030863 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7049661711 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DALLAS NC 28034 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7049067652 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

SHELBY NC 28150 9806218301 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282697155 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284086116 W

DENVER NC 28037 7047883990 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7042426732 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

CASAR NC 28020 7046926960 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9514907564 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7047855117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 281173846 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

DENVER NC 28037 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 7049602910 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 U

DENVER NC 28037 U

HICKORY NC 28601 W

BEECH MOUNTAIN NC 28604 7049755025 U

BEECH MOUNTAIN NC 28604 7045641341 U

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 3018731701 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000351



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 82 NC Y 5/12/2015 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

UN M 25 GA Y 8/13/2015 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL U 81 Y 2/24/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 58 NC Y 4/29/2015 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL U 38 Y 2/2/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 47 NC Y 6/20/2019 |CD| CONCORD

UN F 45 Y 2/9/2022 |38| HIGH SHOALS

NL F 38 NC Y 5/18/2020 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL U 54 Y 1/24/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 32 NC Y 12/17/2019 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

UN M 49 NY Y 3/23/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

UN F 49 Y 2/28/2022 |05| CATAWBA 2

UN M 48 OH N 3/28/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 38 GA Y 4/4/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

UN U 72 Y 3/8/2022 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL U 32 Y 1/14/2022 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

UN M 51 Y 2/28/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 67 DC Y 2/21/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 34 SC Y 2/28/2018 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL F 26 NC Y 10/28/2020 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL U 31 Y 1/29/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL M 36 NC Y 4/5/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL U 36 Y 2/23/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 53 NC Y 10/9/2020 |CASAR| CASAR

NL M 77 SC Y 8/6/2020 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

HL M 31 CA Y 3/17/2022 |AS25| ASBURY L

NL M 23 SC Y 1/13/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 53 Y 1/26/2022 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

UN F 22 NC Y 2/9/2022 |LATT| LATTIMORE

UN F 21 Y 1/8/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 22 KY Y 1/26/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 23 Y 1/4/2022 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL M 31 Y 2/25/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN M 19 Y 3/8/2022 |05| CATAWBA 2

NL F 61 NC Y 3/11/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 48 Y 2/28/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER

UN F 52 Y 1/6/2022 |DN29| DENVER

NL F 48 NC Y 10/26/2018 |21| MONOGRAM

UN F 58 NC Y 3/1/2017 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

UN U 62 Y 3/21/2022 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

UN U 60 Y 1/28/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL M 41 Y 9/28/2020 |39| NORTHWEST 5

UN U 65 Y 3/9/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN U 65 Y 3/9/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN M 53 Y 2/28/2022 |05| CATAWBA 2

UN U 45 Y 3/8/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL M 64 NY Y 6/15/2020 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN F 33 Y 6/16/2021 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL GF

NL F 29 Y 1/7/2022 |E| ELLENDALE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27A 27A 43

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

CATAWBA 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

CATAWBA 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 45

CATAWBA 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000353



YTD PC MASTER

86

86

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

84 CD CONCORD 4

110 D DALLAS GC

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

111

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 3 CATAWBA 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

86

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

111

111

110

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 IR IRONTON 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

110

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 3 CATAWBA 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BA BARRINGER 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 3 CATAWBA 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

87

87

89 3 CATAWBA 1

96 4 CLINES 1

87

87

94 S03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #4

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW6

SCHOOL #6

W

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

W

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

W

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000356



YTD PC MASTER

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 CATAWBA 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CATAWBA 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CATAWBA 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1940 |0048| |0048|

N 1997 |0048| |0048|

N 1941 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1964 |31| |31|

N 1984 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1975 |CD| |CD|

N 1977 |38| |38|

N 1984 |26| |26|

N 1968 |FT| |FT|

N 1990 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1973 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1973 |05| |05|

N 1974 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1984 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1950 |HG17| |HG17|

N 1990 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 1971 |FT| |FT|

N 1955 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1988 |0034| |0034|

N 1996 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1991 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1986 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1986 |S7| |S7|

N 1969 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1945 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1991 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1999 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1969 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 2000 |LATT| |LATT|

N 2001 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 2000 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1999 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1991 |TR30| |TR30|

N 2003 |05| |05|

N 1961 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1974 |BA| |BA|

N 1970 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1974 |21| |21|

N 1964 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1960 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1962 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1981 |39| |39|

N 1957 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1957 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1969 |05| |05|

N 1977 |29| |29|

N 1958 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1989 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1993 |E| |E|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23717
23718
23719
23720
23721
23722
23723
23724
23725
23726
23727
23728
23729
23730
23731
23732
23733
23734
23735
23736
23737
23738
23739
23740
23741
23742
23743
23744
23745
23746
23747
23748
23749
23750
23751
23752
23753
23754
23755
23756
23757
23758
23759
23760
23761
23762
23763
23764
23765
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YTD PC MASTER

AP12746 AP000012746 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152244 A ACTIVE AV

AP14001 AP000014001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 17133 A ACTIVE AV

AP16589 AP000016589 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152245 A ACTIVE AV

AP20202 AP000020202 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153045 A ACTIVE AV

AP22369 AP000022369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 397850 A ACTIVE AP

AP25309 AP000025309 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30044627 A ACTIVE AV

AP33184 AP000033184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 202277 A ACTIVE AV

AP33200 AP000033200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 202278 A ACTIVE AV

AP34244 AP000034244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1379100 A ACTIVE AV

AP35681 AP000035681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1452888 A ACTIVE AV

AP38526 AP000038526 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 140949 A ACTIVE AP

AP41546 AP000041546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1459443 A ACTIVE AV

AP41697 AP000041697 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153274 A ACTIVE AV

AP43921 AP000043921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153031 A ACTIVE AV

AP4811 AP000004811 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9919637 A ACTIVE AV

AP51268 AP000051268 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1470811 A ACTIVE AP

AP52874 AP000052874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30123311 A ACTIVE AP

AP53283 AP000053283 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 1473185 A ACTIVE AV

AP60271 AP000060271 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30020955 A ACTIVE AV

AP61654 AP000061654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30052097 A ACTIVE AV

AP61662 AP000061662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918551 A ACTIVE AV

AP63200 AP000063200 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144685 A ACTIVE AP

AP64065 AP000064065 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30117472 A ACTIVE AV

AP64089 AP000064089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14476747 A ACTIVE AV

AP65832 AP000065832 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30059100 A ACTIVE AP

AP68019 AP000068019 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30042483 A ACTIVE AV

AP68677 AP000068677 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30154275 A ACTIVE AP

AP68849 AP000068849 REP LIB REP to LIB 23 CLEVELAND 1077115 A ACTIVE AV

AP69306 AP000069306 REP DEM REP to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14508455 A ACTIVE AP

AP71411 AP000071411 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 127806 A ACTIVE AV

AP71699 AP000071699 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30104227 A ACTIVE AV

AP72687 AP000072687 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30154330 A ACTIVE AP

AP73225 AP000073225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14486409 A ACTIVE AV

AP74656 AP000074656 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144607 A ACTIVE AP

AP75227 AP000075227 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 122497 A ACTIVE AP

AP7591 AP000007591 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30046957 A ACTIVE AV

AP76909 AP000076909 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30100814 A ACTIVE AV

AP78018 AP000078018 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 144570 A ACTIVE AP

AP79825 AP000079825 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152984 A ACTIVE AV

AP80911 AP000080911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30123309 A ACTIVE AP

AP82580 AP000082580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144303 A ACTIVE AV

AP83984 AP000083984 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218851 A ACTIVE AV

AP84066 AP000084066 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 12 BURKE 144569 A ACTIVE AP

AP87230 AP000087230 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30148429 A ACTIVE AP

AP87693 AP000087693 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143848 A ACTIVE AV

AP87715 AP000087715 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14505472 A ACTIVE AP

AP88207 AP000088207 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 139869 A ACTIVE AV

AP88386 AP000088386 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152753 A ACTIVE AV

AP88996 AP000088996 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1049273 A ACTIVE A2
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BARNWELL KEITH ROBERT

VERIFIED PRINCE KEVIN SCOTT

VERIFIED BARNWELL GAYLE SISK

VERIFIED WEAVER LINDA MARLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING DULA MARY BROWN

VERIFIED HOFFMAN MARK RANDALL

VERIFIED TOWNSEND GORDON RAY

VERIFIED TOWNSEND KATHY MARIE

VERIFIED WHEELER JACKIE DULA

VERIFIED SNIPES DEBORAH SEITZ

VERIFICATION PENDING WHISNANT TOMMY LEE

VERIFIED DAUBE LAWRENCE WALTER

VERIFIED GRIFFIN MELINDA YOUNG

VERIFIED GAINEY DEANNA WITHERSPOON

VERIFIED HOWARD RALPH LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING STARR JUANITA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOWNSEND KEVIN

VERIFIED FERGUSON BRIDGET POOVEY

VERIFIED HALLMAN JENNIFER GOFF

VERIFIED LOMINAC RACHEL THOMPSON

VERIFIED CORPENING SHAWN MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILCOX SUZANNA ABERNETHY

VERIFIED RICHARDSON KATHY MARGARET

VERIFIED COLLETTE CHRISTINE EVE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODRUFF CASEY LYNN

VERIFIED FOX PAIGE STORIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PELLICCIONE AMY EARLEY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CLAVEL HAZINEH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISP GALINA ANN

VERIFIED MAHAFFEY ROBERT HOWELL

VERIFIED WILSON TAYLOR MELODY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUGHTER DWIGHT REGINALD

VERIFIED FOWLER FRED EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING COFFEY KATRINA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS MARY LOU

VERIFIED AUTON JAMES PATRICK

VERIFIED CARPENTER ASHLEY TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING PENNELL ASHLEY DEAVER

VERIFIED MOORE DEVON NATHANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING TOWNSEND AMY

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO LUIS

VERIFIED BANGHART ZACHARY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING ECKARD CHEYANNA RAYN

VERIFICATION PENDING LINGLE ALEXANDREA BEHMER

VERIFIED MCNEIL CARRIE ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARSON BRITTANIE KAREN

VERIFIED HOLLIS CHARLES DILLON

VERIFIED TURNER JUSTIN CHRISTOPHER

CONFIRMATION PENDING WILEY MALIK JAQUAN DEWITT
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YTD PC MASTER

2143  6TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 2143 6TH ST NW

647  DUDLEY SHOALS RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 647 DUDLEY SHOALS RD

2143  6TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 2143 6TH ST NW

1501  ZION CHURCH RD HICKORY NC 28602 1501 ZION CHURCH RD

10  PINEWOOD PLAZA DR   #E32 GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 10 PINEWOOD PLAZA DR # E32

518 N OAK ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 518 N OAK ST

318  FAIR ACRES LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 318 FAIR ACRES LN

318  FAIR ACRES LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 318 FAIR ACRES LN

901  DUDLEY SHOALS RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 901 DUDLEY SHOALS RD

5481  SUTTLEMYRE LN HICKORY NC 28601 5481 SUTTLEMYRE LN

8982  OAK RIDGE DR HILDEBRAN NC 28637 8982 OAK RIDGE DR

5690  GOLD CREEK BAY HICKORY NC 28601 5690 GOLD CREEK BAY

1260  5TH ST NE  #138 HICKORY NC 28601 1260 5TH ST NE # 138

334  3RD AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 334 3RD AVE NW

JR 161  SAGEMORE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 161 SAGEMORE RD

32  HILLSIDE AVE GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 32 HILLSIDE AVE

1450  MAYFAIR DR CONOVER NC 28613 1450 MAYFAIR DR

28  DUKE POWER RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 28 DUKE POWER RD

446  ED HALLMAN TRL VALE NC 28168 446 ED HALLMAN TRL

1010  7TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1010 7TH ST NE

108  GREAT POINT DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 108 GREAT POINT DR

7490  OAK RIDGE CHURCH RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 PO BOX 936

3625  WANDERING LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 3625 WANDERING LN NE

6191  TIMBERLANE TER HICKORY NC 28601 6191 TIMBERLANE TER

4434  BURTON DR MAIDEN NC 28650 4434 BURTON DR

1091  4TH AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1091 4TH AV DR NW

2830  16TH ST NE  #33 HICKORY NC 28601 2830 16TH ST NE # 33

146  CROWN CT KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 146 CROWN CT

10  RIDGE DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 10 RIDGE DR

III 332  CRAWLEY DR MORGANTON NC 28655 332 CRAWLEY DR

1587  BROOKSTONE DR HICKORY NC 28602 1587 BROOKSTONE DR

2010  29TH AV DR NE  #105 HICKORY NC 28601 2010 29TH AV DR NE # 105

15 N HIGHLAND AVE GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 15 N HIGHLAND AVE

3530  SMITH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3530 SMITH RD

3660  LEGER RD VALDESE NC 28690 PO BOX 1005

3105  OAK RIDGE CIR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3105 OAK RIDGE CIR

1031  7TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1031 7TH ST NE

105  HOWELL ST RHODHISS NC 28667 105 HOWELL ST

7499  GREEDY HWY HICKORY NC 28602 7499 GREEDY HWY

1450  MAYFAIR DR CONOVER NC 28613 1450 MAYFAIR DR

501 S STERLING ST   #B MORGANTON NC 28655 501 S STERLING ST # B

124  STARNES LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 124 STARNES LN

1994  ECKARD RD HICKORY NC 28601 1994 ECKARD RD

114  15TH AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 114 15TH AVE NW

2834  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2834 JAMESTOWN RD

2915  COUNTRYSIDE DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 2681 HIGHLAND AVE NE

3709  1ST AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 PO BOX 1763

1250  19TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1250 19TH AVE NE

1001  HARDIN DR SHELBY NC 28150 1001 HARDIN DR
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY NC 28601 U

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283963767 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28602 U

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8285780408 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8283817971 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HILDEBRAN NC 28637 9802137791 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282345847 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

HICKORY NC 28601 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282920819 U

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284031616 W

VALE NC 28168 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283030659 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

GRANITE FALLS NC 286300936 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283102740 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282287224 W

MAIDEN NC 286509166 8284558736 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284463355 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282121114 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 8282288131 O

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8282128908 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284312544 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287267006 W

VALDESE NC 286901005 8287293705 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802410105 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283456000 W

HICKORY NC 286017198 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282924282 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284097167 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8282128576 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284932896 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284936394 W

HICKORY NC 286018166 8282345326 W

HILDEBRAN NC 286371763 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282445261 W

SHELBY NC 28150 8287502061 B
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 63 Y 1/13/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL M 49 NC Y 5/18/1992 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

UN F 60 Y 1/13/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

UN U 62 Y 2/28/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 85 NC Y 4/13/1968 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS GF

NL M 68 OH Y 3/13/2014 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

UN M 66 NC Y 9/11/2010 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

UN F 63 NC Y 9/11/2010 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

NL F 68 NC Y 9/21/1973 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL F 68 Y 3/11/1994 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL M 47 NC Y 3/1/2021 |0013| ICARD 03 51

NL M 70 IL Y 4/29/1996 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN U 49 Y 3/10/2022 |16| HIGHLAND 5

UN U 57 Y 2/25/2022 |14| OAKWOOD 5

NL M 73 NC Y 3/17/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 68 NC Y 7/9/1999 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS GF

UN U 42 Y 3/11/2019 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

NL F 47 NC Y 5/16/2000 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS

NL F 39 CA Y 1/4/2007 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 39 NC Y 4/3/2008 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL M 50 NC Y 2/2/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL U 50 Y 4/5/2022 |0011| ICARD 01 61

NL F 70 FL Y 7/2/2018 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL F 43 IL Y 8/1/2003 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL F 42 NC Y 10/8/2008 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 51 NC Y 9/12/2006 |14| OAKWOOD 5

NL F 52 NC Y 4/1/2022 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

UN F 73 Y 2/3/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL F 41 VA Y 2/25/2015 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL GF

NL M 38 Y 10/9/2018 |0070| SALEM

NL F 43 NC Y 8/29/2016 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL M 78 N 4/6/2022 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

UN M 65 NC Y 5/12/2007 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS GF

UN F 39 NC Y 3/25/2022 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL F 67 NC Y 11/5/2016 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 53 NC Y 1/27/2015 |PC22| PUMPKIN CENTER

NL M 52 NC Y 6/7/2016 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL U 35 Y 3/21/2022 |0011| ICARD 01 50

NL U 31 Y 2/24/2022 |02| BANOAK

NL U 36 Y 3/11/2019 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

NL M 52 NY Y 3/17/2022 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 28 NC Y 1/21/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL U 28 Y 3/21/2022 |0011| ICARD 01

NL F 30 NC Y 7/3/2021 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL F 27 NC Y 1/27/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 27 NC Y 8/13/2013 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS

NL M 26 Y 11/4/2020 |0015| ICARD 05 59

NL M 26 NC Y 2/11/2022 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL M 27 NC Y 8/29/2016 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 45

TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF RHODHISS 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 45

TOWN OF LONG VIEW L05 LONG VIEW WARD 5 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44
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YTD PC MASTER

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

87

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

96 6 HICKORY 1

87

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

94 S02

94 S02

87

87

86

87

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

87

89 9 NEWTON 1

87

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

86

96 4 CLINES 1

87

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

96 6 HICKORY 1

111

87

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

87

86

86

97 IR IRONTON 3

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

86

89 1 BANDYS 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

86

94 S01

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

87

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

110
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY - SW6

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

DISTRICT 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

HICKORY - SW2

HICKORY - SW2

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

HICKORY - SW2

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY
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YTD PC MASTER

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

61 TOWN OF CONNELLY SPRINGS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 TOWN OF RHODHISS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL
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23768
23769
23770
23771
23772
23773
23774
23775
23776
23777
23778
23779
23780
23781
23782
23783
23784
23785
23786
23787
23788
23789
23790
23791
23792
23793
23794
23795
23796
23797
23798
23799
23800
23801
23802
23803
23804
23805
23806
23807
23808
23809
23810
23811
23812
23813
23814
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |26| |26|

N 1973 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1962 |26| |26|

N 1960 |23| |23|

N 1937 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1954 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1956 |T2| |T2|

N 1959 |T2| |T2|

N 1954 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1954 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1975 |0013| |0013|

N 1952 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1973 |16| |16|

N 1965 |14| |14|

N 1949 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1954 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1980 |22| |22|

N 1975 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1983 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1983 |16| |16|

N 1972 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1972 |0011| |0011|

N 1952 |29| |29|

N 1979 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1980 |01| |01|

N 1971 |14| |14|

N 1970 |30| |30|

N 1949 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1981 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1984 |0070| |0070|

N 1979 |23| |23|

N 1944 |30| |30|

N 1957 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1983 |0066| |0066|

N 1955 |0012| |0012|

N 1969 |PC22| |PC22|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1987 |0011| |0011|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1986 |22| |22|

N 1970 |0031| |0031|

N 1994 |B2| |B2|

N 1994 |0011| |0011|

N 1992 |36| |36|

N 1995 |0051| |0051|

N 1995 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1996 |0015| |0015|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1995 |S8| |S8|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23766
23767
23768
23769
23770
23771
23772
23773
23774
23775
23776
23777
23778
23779
23780
23781
23782
23783
23784
23785
23786
23787
23788
23789
23790
23791
23792
23793
23794
23795
23796
23797
23798
23799
23800
23801
23802
23803
23804
23805
23806
23807
23808
23809
23810
23811
23812
23813
23814
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YTD PC MASTER

AP89241 AP000089241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152765 A ACTIVE AV

AP89751 AP000089751 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143885 A ACTIVE AV

AP90621 AP000090621 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154376 A ACTIVE AP

AP92003 AP000092003 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14512150 A ACTIVE AV

AP93619 AP000093619 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14514766 A ACTIVE AP

AP94461 AP000094461 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144163 A ACTIVE AV

AP94492 AP000094492 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152807 A ACTIVE AV

AP94608 AP000094608 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152796 A ACTIVE AV

AP94676 AP000094676 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14516410 A ACTIVE AV

AP97310 AP000097310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14520588 A ACTIVE AP

AP97667 AP000097667 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152148 A ACTIVE AV

AP97714 AP000097714 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14521239 A ACTIVE AP

AP97776 AP000097776 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154043 A ACTIVE AV

AP98240 AP000098240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30153244 A ACTIVE AV

AP99346 AP000099346 REP DEM REP to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14523937 A ACTIVE AP

AP99448 AP000099448 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218941 A ACTIVE AV

AS74054 AS000074054 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30146211 A ACTIVE AV

AW100608 AW000100608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9075032 A ACTIVE AV

AW100883 AW000100883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9075317 A ACTIVE AV

AW101213 AW000101213 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9075658 A ACTIVE AV

AW101673 AW000101673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9076135 A ACTIVE AP

AW10170 AW000010170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 2585000 A ACTIVE AV

AW104813 AW000104813 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9079363 A ACTIVE AP

AW106743 AW000106743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9081392 A ACTIVE AV

AW107328 AW000107328 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30120201 A ACTIVE AV

AW107549 AW000107549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9082513 A ACTIVE AP

AW107908 AW000107908 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9082907 A ACTIVE AV

AW108852 AW000108852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30142761 A ACTIVE AV

AW109259 AW000109259 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9084336 A ACTIVE AV

AW113328 AW000113328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9088573 A ACTIVE AV

AW115764 AW000115764 LIB REP LIB to REP 14 CALDWELL 14535263 A ACTIVE AV

AW116551 AW000116551 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143662 A ACTIVE AV

AW120057 AW000120057 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9095478 A ACTIVE AV

AW120339 AW000120339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9095760 A ACTIVE AP

AW120381 AW000120381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9095802 A ACTIVE AP

AW121335 AW000121335 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9096768 A ACTIVE AV

AW121338 AW000121338 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30151874 A ACTIVE AV

AW121576 AW000121576 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918860 A ACTIVE AV

AW123187 AW000123187 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30000872 A ACTIVE AV

AW125102 AW000125102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152832 A ACTIVE AV

AW126328 AW000126328 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30153094 A ACTIVE AV

AW126660 AW000126660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30004345 A ACTIVE AV

AW126854 AW000126854 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30004539 A ACTIVE AP

AW128546 AW000128546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30006231 A ACTIVE AV

AW129025 AW000129025 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30006710 A ACTIVE AV

AW129566 AW000129566 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30007251 A ACTIVE AV

AW129879 AW000129879 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30007564 A ACTIVE AP

AW130876 AW000130876 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30008561 A ACTIVE AV

AW131135 AW000131135 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30108149 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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23841
23842
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LUMAN MARGARET ANN

VERIFIED RICKMAN KATHRYN HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT COY LAMAR

VERIFIED WHITE JESSE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING CARICO CAITLIN ANN

VERIFIED HENSLEY SUMMER MARIE

VERIFIED BAIR VANESSA NICHOLE

VERIFIED HIGDON DAPHNE MCCLELLAN

VERIFIED CHAPMAN COLLEEN ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED LUNDY VERONIKA MARIA O'KANE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY ALEXANDRIA BRYANNA

VERIFIED AUSTIN KAYLEE RENEE

VERIFIED PHA ANGELA PACHORBLAIM

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLEN SAMANTHA GRACE

VERIFIED SMITH EUGENE BRYCETON

VERIFIED DEAN WILLIAM TIMOTHY

VERIFIED DEVLIN TEAL AMY

VERIFIED DEVINE SUSAN HARRIS

VERIFIED HERNDON MARTY HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING JOINER LESA ANN

VERIFIED FULBRIGHT JOE RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BEANE STEVEN JORDAN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER JOHN ANDREW

VERIFIED LORETZ AMIE BOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING FURMANEK LISA HOLLIDAY

VERIFIED MULL VINCENT BRIAN

VERIFIED PROPST DIANE MICHELLE

VERIFIED HIGGS KATHY KENDRICKS

VERIFIED COOKE DIANE WELLMAN

VERIFIED WATSON CHRISTOPHER ANDREW

VERIFIED LAIL AMANDA LESHEA

VERIFIED DEAL SHANNON PLUNKETT

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSEBORO JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEFNER DERRICK JAMES

VERIFIED HEARNE DEBRA MCKAY

VERIFIED HEFNER TELICIA MARVINA

VERIFIED BESOIU HEATHER FRAZIER

VERIFIED LYNCH SCOTT ANDREW

VERIFIED ROSEMAN DONNA LYNN

VERIFIED CRUSE TANIA SHEREE

VERIFIED BECKNEL RUBY ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON MICHELE LYNN

VERIFIED VENTURA FLORES JOSE DEL CARMEN

VERIFIED WALKER HOLLY MAUREEN

VERIFIED DILLINGHAM NORMAN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARGER TIMOTHY ANDREW

VERIFIED CANIPE DONNA LYNN

VERIFIED DEMARIA RALPH FORTUNATO

L M N O P Q
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23842
23843
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YTD PC MASTER

1410  4TH ST DR NW  #303 HICKORY NC 28601 1410 4TH ST DR NW # 303

404  POTEAT DR DREXEL NC 28619 404 POTEAT DR

JR 3286  WRENWOOD DR NEWTON NC 28658 3286 WRENWOOD DR

5811  LONDON LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5811 LONDON LN

5580  SERENE PL GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5580 SERENE PL

3327  EASTWAY AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 3327 EASTWAY AVE

158  42ND AV CIR NE HICKORY NC 28601 158 42ND AV CIR NE

406 N MAIN AVE   #A MAIDEN NC 28650 406 N MAIN AVE # A

5804  ELLENWOOD RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5804 ELLENWOOD RD

11  LYONS CT GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 11 LYONS CT

1054  17TH AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1054 17TH AVE NW

4245  SPRING VALLEY PL GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4245 SPRING VALLEY PL

1866  WESTON DR VALE NC 28168 1866 WESTON DR

160  29TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 160 29TH ST SW

5451  PEACEFUL LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5451 PEACEFUL LN

317  CHESTERFIELD DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 317 CHESTERFIELD DR

5493  BROOKWOOD LN HICKORY NC 28602 5493 BROOKWOOD LN

2073  6TH AVE SE HICKORY NC 28602 2073 6TH AVE SE

1473  PRISON CAMP RD NEWTON NC 28658 2675 ST JAMES CH RD

825  21ST AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 825 21ST AV DR NW

120  6TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 120 6TH ST NW

5418  RIVER BEND RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 5418 RIVER BEND RD

4416  1ST ST DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 4416 1ST ST DR NW

4081  RAINBOW HILLS DR HICKORY NC 28602 4081 RAINBOW HILLS DR

3444 N OXFORD ST CLAREMONT NC 28610 3444 N OXFORD ST

7123  LONG ISLAND RD CATAWBA NC 28609 7123 LONG ISLAND RD

810  1ST AVE N CONOVER NC 28613 810 1ST AVE N

2881  OLD CONOVER-STARTOWN RD   #A NEWTON NC 28658 2881 OLD CONOVER-STARTOWN RD # A

170  12TH ST CT SE HICKORY NC 28602 170 12TH ST CT SE

115  23RD ST NW  #33 HICKORY NC 28601 115 23RD ST NW # 33

4510  PETRA MILL RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4510 PETRA MILL RD

7402  MOBLEY LN CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 7402 MOBLEY LN

1389  LITTLE RD NEWTON NC 28658 1389 LITTLE RD

4642  DIAMOND ST CLAREMONT NC 28610 4642 DIAMOND ST

SR 3708  ANNETTE DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 933 21ST STREET DR SE

4136  LITTLE MOUNTAIN RD NEWTON NC 28658 4136 LITTLE MOUNTAIN RD

3357  BURGANDY ST MAIDEN NC 28650 3357 BURGANDY ST

125  CODDLE WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 125 CODDLE WAY

1796 E NC 10 HWY NEWTON NC 28658 1796 E NC 10 HWY

1755  1ST AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1755 1ST AVE NW

2431  CEDAR VALLEY DR CONOVER NC 28613 2431 CEDAR VALLEY DR

940  27TH ST NE  #82 CONOVER NC 28613 940 27TH ST NE # 82

4102  1ST ST PL NW HICKORY NC 28601 4102 1ST ST PL NW

2350  12TH AV DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 2350 12TH AV DR NE

1730  8TH ST DR NE  #302 HICKORY NC 28601 1730 8TH ST DR NE # 302

8137  SHEFFIELD DR TERRELL NC 28682 8137 SHEFFIELD DR

218 E MAIN ST MAIDEN NC 28650 218 E MAIN ST

1527  11TH AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 1527 11TH AVE SW

1941  20TH AV DR NE  #75 HICKORY NC 28601 1941 20TH AV DR NE # 75

R S T U V W
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23833
23834
23835
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23841
23842
23843
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY NC 28601 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 286308337 8283968425 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 3368441559 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8287505041 O

MAIDEN NC 28650 8284681536 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8286402163 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284931059 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284431648 W

VALE NC 28168 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284434916 A

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8286384342 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8286388641 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284660304 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283242655 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284597681 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282443752 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283107425 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8287648242 B

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7044505637 B

HICKORY NC 28602 8288551936 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283023132 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8283345465 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 8282387224 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8286127573 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284042888 B

HICKORY NC 286029699 8285142359 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7045162544 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8282281603 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

CONOVER NC 28613 U

CONOVER NC 28613 8289622244 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288504205 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284234192 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8283025504 W

TERRELL NC 28682 8284789557 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 7048603919 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282384197 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23815
23816
23817
23818
23819
23820
23821
23822
23823
23824
23825
23826
23827
23828
23829
23830
23831
23832
23833
23834
23835
23836
23837
23838
23839
23840
23841
23842
23843
23844
23845
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 26 Y 2/12/2022 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL U 55 Y 1/31/2022 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

UN M 49 Y 4/7/2022 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 26 NC Y 6/24/2016 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL F 24 NC Y 11/5/2016 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL U 31 Y 3/8/2022 |0001| DREXEL 01

HL F 23 NC Y 2/14/2022 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

UN F 23 NC Y 2/14/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 31 NC Y 8/14/2017 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL M 22 NC Y 1/23/2018 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL GF

NL F 56 Y 1/9/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL F 21 NC Y 3/20/2019 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

UN F 21 Y 3/21/2022 |02| BANOAK

NL F 24 WI Y 3/9/2022 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL F 21 NC Y 12/19/2019 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN M 20 Y 2/14/2022 |W| WITTENBURG

NL M 63 Y 3/1/2021 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 58 NC Y 12/29/1995 |35| SWEETWATER

NL F 60 NC Y 1/31/1996 |32| SOUTH NEWTON

NL M 51 SC Y 2/11/1996 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL F 66 Y 3/19/1996 |14| OAKWOOD 5

NL M 93 NC Y 5/7/1966 |27| OXFORD

NL M 55 NC Y 8/7/1996 |39| NORTHWEST 5

NL M 46 NC Y 9/12/1996 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 51 NC Y 10/31/2018 |06| CLAREMONT 3

NL F 54 Y 10/7/1996 |21| MONOGRAM

NL M 44 NC Y 9/8/1996 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

UN F 50 NC Y 10/26/2020 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL F 73 VA Y 11/5/1996 |12| KENWORTH 5

NL F 73 NC Y 9/11/1997 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL M 45 NC Y 3/21/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL F 44 NC Y 1/4/2022 |0014| ICARD 04

NL F 45 NY Y 12/22/1998 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 41 NC Y 11/10/1998 |27| OXFORD

UN M 41 NC Y 11/12/1998 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL F 68 Y 3/22/1999 |01| BALLS CREEK

UN F 43 NC Y 12/21/2021 |09| EAST MAIDEN

UN F 48 NC Y 2/15/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 57 NC Y 9/5/1965 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

UN F 70 NC Y 2/16/2022 |13| GREENMONT 5

UN U 42 CA Y 3/1/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 42 MD Y 7/17/2000 |28| ST STEPHENS #1 5

NL F 55 MI Y 7/27/2000 |39| NORTHWEST 5

NL M 63 OC Y 10/9/2000 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL F 45 NC Y 10/13/2000 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL M 53 SC Y 10/13/2000 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 66 NC Y 11/4/2000 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 61 NC Y 1/23/2001 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH 5

UN M 62 Y 11/18/2016 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L03 LONG VIEW WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L04 LONG VIEW WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23815
23816
23817
23818
23819
23820
23821
23822
23823
23824
23825
23826
23827
23828
23829
23830
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23837
23838
23839
23840
23841
23842
23843
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96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

87

87

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

89 9 NEWTON 1

87

87

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

87

89 1 BANDYS 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

87

94 S01

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 4 CLINES 1

89 3 CATAWBA 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

89 9 NEWTON 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

87

86

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 2 CALDWELL 1

89 2 CALDWELL 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23815
23816
23817
23818
23819
23820
23821
23822
23823
23824
23825
23826
23827
23828
23829
23830
23831
23832
23833
23834
23835
23836
23837
23838
23839
23840
23841
23842
23843
23844
23845
23846
23847
23848
23849
23850
23851
23852
23853
23854
23855
23856
23857
23858
23859
23860
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23862
23863
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 17 COOKSVILLE

HICKORY - SW5

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 1 HICKORY

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

HICKORY - SW6

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

HICKORY - SW4

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW3

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
23815
23816
23817
23818
23819
23820
23821
23822
23823
23824
23825
23826
23827
23828
23829
23830
23831
23832
23833
23834
23835
23836
23837
23838
23839
23840
23841
23842
23843
23844
23845
23846
23847
23848
23849
23850
23851
23852
23853
23854
23855
23856
23857
23858
23859
23860
23861
23862
23863
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YTD PC MASTER

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23815
23816
23817
23818
23819
23820
23821
23822
23823
23824
23825
23826
23827
23828
23829
23830
23831
23832
23833
23834
23835
23836
23837
23838
23839
23840
23841
23842
23843
23844
23845
23846
23847
23848
23849
23850
23851
23852
23853
23854
23855
23856
23857
23858
23859
23860
23861
23862
23863
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |36| |36|

N 1967 |0001| |0001|

N 1973 |03| |03|

N 1996 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1998 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1991 |0001| |0001|

N 1999 |38| |38|

N 1999 |20| |20|

N 1991 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2000 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1966 |26| |26|

N 2001 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2001 |02| |02|

N 1998 |17| |17|

N 2001 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2002 |W| |W|

N 1959 |23| |23|

N 1964 |35| |35|

N 1962 |32| |32|

N 1971 |36| |36|

N 1956 |14| |14|

N 1929 |27| |27|

N 1967 |39| |39|

N 1976 |23| |23|

N 1971 |06| |06|

N 1968 |21| |21|

N 1978 |08| |08|

N 1972 |25| |25|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1949 |17| |17|

N 1977 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1978 |0014| |0014|

N 1977 |22| |22|

N 1981 |27| |27|

N 1981 |29| |29|

N 1954 |01| |01|

N 1979 |09| |09|

N 1974 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1965 |22| |22|

N 1952 |13| |13|

N 1980 |22| |22|

N 1980 |28| |28|

N 1967 |39| |39|

N 1959 |28| |28|

N 1977 |16| |16|

N 1969 |31| |31|

N 1956 |20| |20|

N 1961 |19| |19|

N 1960 |30| |30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23815
23816
23817
23818
23819
23820
23821
23822
23823
23824
23825
23826
23827
23828
23829
23830
23831
23832
23833
23834
23835
23836
23837
23838
23839
23840
23841
23842
23843
23844
23845
23846
23847
23848
23849
23850
23851
23852
23853
23854
23855
23856
23857
23858
23859
23860
23861
23862
23863
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YTD PC MASTER

AW131901 AW000131901 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30154102 A ACTIVE AP

AW132004 AW000132004 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30009689 A ACTIVE AV

AW132633 AW000132633 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219245 A ACTIVE AP

AW132913 AW000132913 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30010598 A ACTIVE AV

AW133512 AW000133512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30137431 A ACTIVE AV

AW134105 AW000134105 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30011790 A ACTIVE AP

AW135008 AW000135008 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30012693 A ACTIVE AV

AW135165 AW000135165 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30124684 A ACTIVE AV

AW135235 AW000135235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30012920 A ACTIVE AV

AW135488 AW000135488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30013173 A ACTIVE AV

AW135770 AW000135770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30013455 A ACTIVE AV

AW136050 AW000136050 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30013735 A ACTIVE AV

AW136663 AW000136663 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30014348 A ACTIVE AP

AW136946 AW000136946 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154277 A ACTIVE AP

AW137105 AW000137105 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919588 A ACTIVE AV

AW137229 AW000137229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30014914 A ACTIVE AV

AW137348 AW000137348 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 94983 A ACTIVE AP

AW138279 AW000138279 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30015964 A ACTIVE AV

AW139096 AW000139096 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30046656 A ACTIVE AV

AW139219 AW000139219 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30016904 A ACTIVE AV

AW139220 AW000139220 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30016905 A ACTIVE AV

AW140191 AW000140191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152517 A ACTIVE AV

AW140424 AW000140424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30018109 A ACTIVE AV

AW140821 AW000140821 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 139509 A ACTIVE AV

AW142255 AW000142255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30019940 A ACTIVE AV

AW143509 AW000143509 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30021194 A ACTIVE AP

AW144768 AW000144768 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152542 A ACTIVE AV

AW145901 AW000145901 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30023586 A ACTIVE AV

AW146426 AW000146426 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534565 A ACTIVE AV

AW146472 AW000146472 REP DEM REP to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 197191 A ACTIVE AP

AW146929 AW000146929 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30138070 A ACTIVE AV

AW14715 AW000014715 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 4066600 A ACTIVE AP

AW147810 AW000147810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 117184 A ACTIVE AP

AW147898 AW000147898 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30025583 A ACTIVE AV

AW148082 AW000148082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30025767 A ACTIVE AV

AW149577 AW000149577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30027262 A ACTIVE AP

AW149719 AW000149719 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30027404 A ACTIVE AV

AW151160 AW000151160 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30028845 A ACTIVE AV

AW151371 AW000151371 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30029056 A ACTIVE AV

AW151675 AW000151675 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30029360 A ACTIVE AV

AW153621 AW000153621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30031306 A ACTIVE AP

AW153891 AW000153891 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30031576 A ACTIVE AV

AW154068 AW000154068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30084184 A ACTIVE AV

AW154115 AW000154115 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 98648 A ACTIVE AP

AW154420 AW000154420 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30032105 A ACTIVE AP

AW154755 AW000154755 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9810361 A ACTIVE AP

AW154922 AW000154922 UNA REP UNA to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534995 A ACTIVE AV

AW155524 AW000155524 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30033209 A ACTIVE AV

AW155729 AW000155729 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30033414 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLAIN KELLY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED ELWOOD ROBBYN ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNCAN PATRICK NEAL

VERIFIED SHEPHERD JERRY GARLAND

VERIFIED HOOVER SHARIA DANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING POPE DANIEL RAY

VERIFIED HENSEL MARIAN STINE

VERIFIED MORA AVEL

VERIFIED WILSON BETH TRIPLETT

VERIFIED DEARMAN BRIGETTE RENEE

VERIFIED ANGLE KIMBERLY JANE

VERIFIED WRIGHT WILLENA BOWMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LUNA-ZEA HUMBERTO LUNA

VERIFICATION PENDING KILLIAN TIMOTHY ANDREW

VERIFIED MATHIS PAMELA CODY

VERIFIED LOGAN KAMASHA LANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOD GWENDOLYN SHUFFLER

VERIFIED LOCH LISA BETH

VERIFIED YOUNG TY LEE

VERIFIED DONNELLY DONNA BYRD

VERIFIED DONNELLY ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED COULTER BIKUMBRIEL MARQUEL

VERIFIED SPLEET RYAN KEITH

VERIFIED POTEAT ALISA RENEE

VERIFIED TEDDER KRISTIN SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING DEESE CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED CLARK REGINA STORIE

VERIFIED HILL ROBERT EDWARD

VERIFIED KLINE SARA MOURGLEA

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS LYNNE DOBKIN

VERIFIED PARSON JERRY GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON CHARLES TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING STRAUSS CHRISTA OHARE

VERIFIED JOHNSON HEATHER LOIS

VERIFIED BOSTON JOYCE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHUERMEYER ERIN LEIGH KILLIAN

VERIFIED GRANGER BRITTANY LEIGH

VERIFIED BUNTON CARL DEWEY

VERIFIED BERBEC DANIELA SIMONA

VERIFIED ROGERS JUDY BANNER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS CLARENCE WILLIAM

VERIFIED DAVIS DANA DAMRON

VERIFIED WALKER NATHANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMAHAN CHRISTIAN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINEBARGER CHAD

VERIFICATION PENDING FINDLEY RANDI ELAINE

VERIFIED MCMINN KATIE LAWSON

VERIFIED REINHARDT SUSAN HOOVER

VERIFIED ARBOGAST LESLIE JEANNINE

L M N O P Q
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
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23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
23906
23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
23912
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YTD PC MASTER

504  CLEMONS AVE MAIDEN NC 28650 504 CLEMONS AVE

4551  1ST ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 4551 1ST ST NW

87  WINTERHAVEN ROAD EXT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 87 WINTERHAVEN ROAD EXT

2636  TOUCHSTONE CIR NEWTON NC 28658 2636 TOUCHSTONE CIR

3784  NEWHALL DR NW CONOVER NC 28613 3784 NEWHALL DR NW

4277  COVES POINT CT   #311 SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4277 COVES POINT CT # 311

102  BRANDYWINE DR NE  #W6 CONOVER NC 28613 102 BRANDYWINE DR NE # W6

5036  WOODWINDS DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 5036 WOODWINDS DR NE

1431  PERCY ST NEWTON NC 28658 1431 PERCY ST

1685  FAIRWAY DR NEWTON NC 28658 1685 FAIRWAY DR

4068 S OLIVERS CROSS RD NEWTON NC 28658 4068 S OLIVERS CROSS RD

922  3RD ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 922 3RD ST NW

521 N SPRING AVE NEWTON NC 28658 521 N SPRING AVE

1940  28TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1940 28TH ST NE

123  WILDWOOD ACRES CIR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 123 WILDWOOD ACRES CIR

2705 N CENTER ST   #78 HICKORY NC 28601 2705 N CENTER ST # 78

4077  PLANTATION DR MORGANTON NC 28655 4077 PLANTATION DR

3254  JACK WHITENER RD NEWTON NC 28658 3254 JACK WHITENER RD

5629  US HWY 221  S FOREST CITY NC 28043 5629 US HWY 221 S

3185  ST VINCENT DR CLAREMONT NC 28610 3185 ST VINCENT DR

3185  ST VINCENT DR CLAREMONT NC 28610 3185 ST VINCENT DR

223  9TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 223 9TH ST SW

1812  WELLINGTON AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1812 WELLINGTON AVE

2142  CONLEY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2142 CONLEY RD

3030  MOUNTAIN CREEK DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3030 MOUNTAIN CREEK DR

205  ANN AVE NEWTON NC 28658 205 ANN AVE

603  29TH AVE NE  #111 HICKORY NC 28601 603 29TH AVE NE # 111

JR 1804  27TH ST PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 1804 27TH ST PL NE

4955  IKE STARNES RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4955 IKE STARNES RD

37  TIMBER LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 37 TIMBER LN

1671  BUSH DR CONOVER NC 28613 1671 BUSH DR

6483  EDDLEMAN ST CONOVER NC 28613 6483 EDDLEMAN ST

3815  COOK RD VALDESE NC 28690 3815 COOK RD

2082  ST PAUL'S CHURCH RD NEWTON NC 28658 2082 ST PAUL'S CHURCH RD

4895  ROCK BARN RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 4895 ROCK BARN RD

512  7TH ST SW CONOVER NC 28613 512 7TH ST SW

3839  RIVER RD HICKORY NC 28602 3839 RIVER RD

IV 6407  WILLOWBOTTOM RD HICKORY NC 28602 744 N CENTER ST

3508  ALFALFA ST NE CONOVER NC 28613 3508 ALFALFA ST NE

913  9TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 913 9TH AVE NE

146  FAIRWAY DR SW CONOVER NC 28613 146 FAIRWAY DR SW

1834  HEWITT RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 1834 HEWITT RD

3430 S US 321 HWY MAIDEN NC 28650 3430 S US 321 HWY

705  GARROU AVE SE VALDESE NC 28690 705 GARROU AVE SE

1741  PIPERS RIDGE CIR NW CONOVER NC 28613 1741 PIPERS RIDGE CIR NW

154  BUCK HOLLOW RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 154 BUCK HOLLOW RD

18  LEISURE LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 18 LEISURE LN

815  UNION ST MAIDEN NC 28650 815 UNION ST

2990  HILEMAN ST NEWTON NC 28658 2990 HILEMAN ST

R S T U V W
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
23900
23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
23906
23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
23912
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YTD PC MASTER

MAIDEN NC 28650 9805259093 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8282911976 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 U

NEWTON NC 28658 8284646240 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8286953636 B

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8289941046 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8288511944 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285143333 O

NEWTON NC 28658 8284651157 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284665177 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284284936 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282345377 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8282705079 O

HICKORY NC 28601 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 U

HICKORY NC 28601 8285449814 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8286122951 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284289099 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8283651465 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284590587 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284590587 W

HICKORY NC 28602 B

NEWTON NC 28658 7046250139 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282448931 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8282384598 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284462984 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285691122 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8286129308 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284463078 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283200422 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284461921 B

CONOVER NC 28613 8282340512 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8289628938 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284653389 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8287812067 B

CONOVER NC 28613 8286124077 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282913091 W

HICKORY NC 286013716 8282940877 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282917204 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7044886956 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284590849 B

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8288384912 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8285783387 W

VALDESE NC 28690 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8283080780 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8283812027 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8282282614 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
23900
23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
23906
23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
23912
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 41 NC Y 3/24/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 46 MO Y 4/20/2001 |39| NORTHWEST

UN U 65 Y 4/6/2022 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3

NL M 73 NC Y 6/11/2001 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL F 39 NC Y 8/28/2020 |33| SPRINGS 4

NL M 45 NC Y 8/27/2001 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 92 NC Y 10/10/2001 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

HL M 42 CA Y 5/14/2019 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL F 51 NC Y 10/19/2001 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL F 55 PA Y 12/10/2001 |34| STARTOWN

NL F 46 NC Y 12/21/2001 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 76 NC Y 12/3/2001 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

HL M 50 OC Y 2/26/2002 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

UN M 48 Y 4/1/2022 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL U 55 Y 3/15/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL F 40 NC Y 4/2/2002 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL F 65 NC Y 2/20/2008 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 68 NJ Y 5/20/2002 |20| MAIDEN

NL M 43 NC Y 10/25/2018 |19| HAYNES

NL F 70 NC Y 6/20/2002 |06| CLAREMONT 3

NL M 71 NC Y 6/20/2002 |06| CLAREMONT 3

NL U 38 Y 1/30/2022 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 38 MI Y 8/22/2002 |34| STARTOWN

NL F 50 NC Y 10/30/2020 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 38 VA Y 12/30/2002 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 50 SC Y 4/10/2003 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

NL F 71 TN Y 1/31/2022 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL M 73 GA Y 10/27/2003 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL F 40 NC Y 1/14/2022 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL F 71 PA Y 1/25/2007 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 47 NC Y 9/9/2020 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 68 NC Y 3/17/1972 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 36 NC Y 10/13/2015 |0003| DREXEL 03

NL F 36 NC Y 4/1/2004 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL F 41 FL Y 4/8/2004 |27| OXFORD

NL F 37 NC Y 5/26/2004 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 36 NC Y 7/19/2004 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

UN M 36 Y 8/9/2004 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL F 56 OC Y 8/3/2004 |08| CONOVER EAST

NL F 52 NC Y 9/3/2004 |16| HIGHLAND 5

UN M 74 WV Y 10/8/2004 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 49 NC Y 10/4/2004 |05| CATAWBA

NL M 44 WI Y 11/6/2012 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 39 NC Y 10/10/2008 |0024| LOVELADY 04 56

NL M 49 NY Y 10/6/2004 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 36 NC Y 11/8/2010 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL U 39 Y 3/17/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL GF

NL F 64 NC Y 11/2/2004 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 48 NC Y 11/2/2004 |35| SWEETWATER

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
23900
23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
23906
23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
23912
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YTD PC MASTER

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF VALDESE 10 25A 25 46

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
23900
23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
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23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
23912
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YTD PC MASTER

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

94 S02

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 3CON

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

89 9 NEWTON 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

89 4 CLINES 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

86

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

87

94 S01

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 4 CLINES 1

86

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 1 BANDYS 1

96 4 CLINES 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

89 3 CATAWBA 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

86

96 4 CLINES 3CON

89 SH SHILOH 4

87

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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23876
23877
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23879
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23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
23900
23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
23906
23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
23912

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000385



YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1 1 HICKORY

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

HICKORY - SW6

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #5

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 6 CONOVER

HICKORY - SW4

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 12 CATAWBA

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

COUNTY 1 HICKORY

BB BC BD BE
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
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23903
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23905
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YTD PC MASTER

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

56 TOWN OF VALDESE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
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23904
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |20| |20|

N 1976 |39| |39|

N 1957 |T2| |T2|

N 1949 |34| |34|

N 1983 |33| |33|

N 1977 |41| |41|

N 1930 |08| |08|

N 1980 |29| |29|

N 1971 |25| |25|

N 1967 |34| |34|

N 1976 |01| |01|

N 1946 |36| |36|

N 1972 |40| |40|

N 1974 |28| |28|

N 1967 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1982 |36| |36|

N 1957 |0051| |0051|

N 1954 |20| |20|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 1952 |06| |06|

N 1951 |06| |06|

N 1984 |13| |13|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1972 |0053| |0053|

N 1984 |31| |31|

N 1972 |22| |22|

N 1951 |38| |38|

N 1949 |28| |28|

N 1982 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1951 |B2| |B2|

N 1975 |22| |22|

N 1954 |33| |33|

N 1986 |0003| |0003|

N 1986 |25| |25|

N 1981 |27| |27|

N 1985 |07| |07|

N 1986 |23| |23|

N 1986 |24| |24|

N 1966 |08| |08|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1948 |07| |07|

N 1973 |05| |05|

N 1978 |20| |20|

N 1983 |0024| |0024|

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1986 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1983 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1958 |20| |20|

N 1974 |35| |35|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23864
23865
23866
23867
23868
23869
23870
23871
23872
23873
23874
23875
23876
23877
23878
23879
23880
23881
23882
23883
23884
23885
23886
23887
23888
23889
23890
23891
23892
23893
23894
23895
23896
23897
23898
23899
23900
23901
23902
23903
23904
23905
23906
23907
23908
23909
23910
23911
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YTD PC MASTER

AW157588 AW000157588 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30035273 A ACTIVE AP

AW157658 AW000157658 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918824 A ACTIVE AV

AW157978 AW000157978 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30044793 A ACTIVE AV

AW159407 AW000159407 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152810 A ACTIVE AV

AW159563 AW000159563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30037248 A ACTIVE AV

AW159740 AW000159740 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30037425 A ACTIVE AV

AW159756 AW000159756 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30037441 A ACTIVE AV

AW159822 AW000159822 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30140361 A ACTIVE AV

AW159875 AW000159875 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154322 A ACTIVE AP

AW160122 AW000160122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30107797 A ACTIVE AV

AW160361 AW000160361 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30107711 A ACTIVE AP

AW160598 AW000160598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30097665 A ACTIVE AP

AW161278 AW000161278 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30038963 A ACTIVE AV

AW162656 AW000162656 REP DEM REP to DEM 12 BURKE 108348 A ACTIVE AV

AW163758 AW000163758 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30041827 A ACTIVE AV

AW163882 AW000163882 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534775 A ACTIVE AV

AW164607 AW000164607 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30042905 A ACTIVE AV

AW164798 AW000164798 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30043162 A ACTIVE AV

AW165252 AW000165252 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9871356 A ACTIVE AP

AW165305 AW000165305 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30043802 A ACTIVE AV

AW165344 AW000165344 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30043860 A ACTIVE AV

AW165823 AW000165823 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086725 A ACTIVE AP

AW165838 AW000165838 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9849891 A ACTIVE AV

AW165980 AW000165980 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30121627 A ACTIVE AV

AW166041 AW000166041 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153002 A ACTIVE AV

AW166478 AW000166478 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 219044 A ACTIVE AV

AW166571 AW000166571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30045498 A ACTIVE AV

AW167236 AW000167236 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30046356 A ACTIVE AP

AW168371 AW000168371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30047799 A ACTIVE AV

AW168540 AW000168540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30115486 A ACTIVE AV

AW168815 AW000168815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30048385 A ACTIVE AV

AW169744 AW000169744 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918743 A ACTIVE AV

AW169827 AW000169827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30049697 A ACTIVE AV

AW170033 AW000170033 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30049978 A ACTIVE AV

AW170777 AW000170777 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30050945 A ACTIVE AV

AW170895 AW000170895 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30051091 A ACTIVE AV

AW171672 AW000171672 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086597 A ACTIVE AP

AW171890 AW000171890 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30052330 A ACTIVE AV

AW172045 AW000172045 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30052505 A ACTIVE AV

AW172484 AW000172484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30052971 A ACTIVE AV

AW172513 AW000172513 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30053004 A ACTIVE AP

AW172798 AW000172798 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30138824 A ACTIVE AV

AW17313 AW000017313 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 4871700 A ACTIVE AV

AW173502 AW000173502 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144245 A ACTIVE AV

AW173644 AW000173644 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535300 A ACTIVE AP

AW173930 AW000173930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30054745 A ACTIVE AV

AW174001 AW000174001 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9873629 A ACTIVE AV

AW174025 AW000174025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30054885 A ACTIVE AV

AW174697 AW000174697 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30055770 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
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23944
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTEN PHILLIP RANDALL

VERIFIED CATHEY TAMMY RENEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS AMANDA ANN

VERIFIED ROLLINS JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFIED LOR CHO

VERIFIED BELOS RUTH MICH

VERIFIED SMITH MARCO DERELLE

VERIFIED MEYER KRISTI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT KRISTINA NICOLE

VERIFIED ARDILA INGRIS PALMER

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARKS STEPHEN BURTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON JAMES THOMAS

VERIFIED JOHNSON KAREN RHYNE

VERIFIED FRANZ SHARON LYNNE

VERIFIED TENSLEY SHERRY RENEE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS SARAH BETH

VERIFIED UNDERDOWN PATRICK DAVID

VERIFIED LARSON JESSICA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LIPFORD REBECCA CAROLINE

VERIFIED CIFELLI CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED COOK WESLEY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DINA SORIN

VERIFIED POPE DUSTIN KYLE

VERIFIED AUTON TRICIA MARIE

VERIFIED BRITTAIN TERESA JONES

VERIFIED FERRER MORALES ADALBERTO

VERIFIED EVERETT KRISTEN ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIGMON KANDICE SHAE

VERIFIED SIGMON JESSICA BRIGHID

VERIFIED HUITT JOSEPH DELANY

VERIFIED ROMAN ASHLEY RENEE

VERIFIED SANDERS BLAKE EMERSON

VERIFIED REYES BRITTANY BRUNER

VERIFIED SMITH ANDREW THOMAS

VERIFIED HUFFMAN SAVANNAH ASHLEE

VERIFIED LAXTON ANTHONY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALLARD TOY ROSS

VERIFIED COX RUSSELL LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS EDWARD AMADEUS

VERIFIED CHABAKU MEREMENTSI THABO

VERIFICATION PENDING DRUM LAUREN MOOSE

VERIFIED SAUNDERS JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LOVE TERRY GENE

VERIFIED BURGSTEINER JONATHAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAAS BRADLEY EUGENE

VERIFIED ANDARI RABIH ANIS

VERIFIED DRUM HANNAH MARIE

VERIFIED BURNS JESSICA LOGAN

VERIFIED WILFONG BILLY RAY

L M N O P Q
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23939
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23954
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YTD PC MASTER

3427  BEATTY RD SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3427 BEATTY RD

630  ARMFIELD ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 630 ARMFIELD ST

2554  CHANDY ST NEWTON NC 28658 2554 CHANDY ST

2186  SILVER FOX TRL HICKORY NC 28601 2186 SILVER FOX TRL

4842  SANDSTONE DR CONOVER NC 28613 4842 SANDSTONE DR

1615  MAGNUM RD HICKORY NC 28602 1615 MAGNUM RD

900  LAFFON RD   #14 NEWTON NC 28658 900 LAFFON RD # 14

8313  MONBO RD CATAWBA NC 28609 8313 MONBO RD

4456  COVES POINT CT   #207 SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4456 COVES POINT CT # 207

2036 N MAIN AVE NEWTON NC 28658 2036 N MAIN AVE

720  7TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 720 7TH AVE NE

2071  REDBERRY LN CONOVER NC 28613 2071 REDBERRY LN

1020  5TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1020 5TH ST NE

4916  PONDEROSA RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4916 PONDEROSA RD

936  33RD ST NE CONOVER NC 28613 936 33RD ST NE

5691  GUNPOWDER RD GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5691 GUNPOWDER RD

603  29TH AVE NE  #114 HICKORY NC 28601 603 29TH AVE NE # 114

4655  16TH ST PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 4655 16TH ST PL NE

262  KELLY ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 262 KELLY ST

9100  THACKERY LN SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 9100 THACKERY LN

725  10TH ST DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 725 10TH ST DR NW

1427  KINKS LN MAIDEN NC 28650 1427 KINKS LN

119  WESTGLOW RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 119 WESTGLOW RD

119  5TH AVE NE CONOVER NC 28613 119 5TH AVE NE

1120  ROLLING RANCH DR HICKORY NC 28602 1120 ROLLING RANCH DR

3418 E NC 90 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 3418 E NC 90 HWY

218  4TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 218 4TH ST SW

3695  WEYLAND DR CONOVER NC 28613 3695 WEYLAND DR

322  3RD AVE SE HICKORY NC 28602 322 3RD AVE SE

3254  BLUE SKY CT NEWTON NC 28658 3254 BLUE SKY CT

1320  13TH ST CIR NE HICKORY NC 28601 1320 13TH ST CIR NE

119  STEINBECK WAY   #D MOORESVILLE NC 28117 119 STEINBECK WAY # D

1159  WANDERING LN HICKORY NC 28601 1159 WANDERING LN

268  20TH AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 268 20TH AV DR NW

3994 E NC 10 HWY CLAREMONT NC 28610 3994 E NC 10 HWY

II 422  4TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 422 4TH ST NW

198  AUSTIN LN STANLEY NC 28164 198 AUSTIN LN

3650  BETHANY CHURCH RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 3650 BETHANY CHURCH RD

3410  BOGGS RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 3410 BOGGS RD

1311  COUNTY HOME RD   #2 CONOVER NC 28613 1311 COUNTY HOME RD # 2

1995  CAMPBELL RD NEWTON NC 28658 1995 CAMPBELL RD

335  13TH AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 335 13TH AVE NW

3650  FOXBORO LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 3650 FOXBORO LN NE

1961  HUNTER AVE HICKORY NC 28601 1961 HUNTER AVE

5251  EIDER LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 5251 EIDER LN

5005  CALEB RD MAIDEN NC 28650 5005 CALEB RD

1030  FOURTH CREEK LANDING DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 1030 FOURTH CREEK LANDING DR

380  9TH AV DR NE  #305 HICKORY NC 28601 380 9TH AV DR NE # 305

SR 4121  OLD CATAWBA RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 4121 OLD CATAWBA RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8283347800 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

NEWTON NC 28658 8283089624 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8287811503 W

CONOVER NC 28613 A

HICKORY NC 28602 8283025491 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8288511325 B

CATAWBA NC 28609 8284681438 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8283107581 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8286394789 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284090952 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8284558376 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 7042025922 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8285141216 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282561208 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288551585 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8284782198 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282347361 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8288513395 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282152238 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8283086274 O

HICKORY NC 28602 8283150787 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8285693152 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284698635 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8285519991 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8283955976 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284550572 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284059130 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284495115 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283106725 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7044734366 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284616724 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284559244 W

CONOVER NC 28613 9802814007 B

NEWTON NC 28658 8286129599 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283151432 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284550585 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 8284551489 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 7042879948 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8289624036 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284599968 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 56 NC Y 4/5/2005 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 37 NC Y 2/14/2022 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL F 38 NC Y 11/18/2003 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL M 45 NC Y 2/15/2022 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL F 47 OC Y 9/8/2005 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 35 NC Y 9/30/2005 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL M 37 NC Y 9/21/2005 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

UN F 41 OH Y 10/3/2020 |21| MONOGRAM

NL F 37 Y 4/5/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

HL F 39 FL Y 11/8/2016 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL M 72 NC Y 11/8/2016 |11| COLLEGE PARK 5

NL M 47 TN Y 2/2/2016 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 59 NC Y 1/3/2006 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 77 NY Y 6/6/2012 |0064| UPPER FORK

NL F 41 NC Y 8/9/2006 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL U 34 Y 2/12/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

NL M 34 NC Y 10/11/2006 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 48 MN Y 10/10/2006 |38| FALLING CREEK

NL F 48 SC Y 8/3/2018 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

UN M 56 NJ Y 12/21/2006 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 42 NC Y 12/22/2006 |14| OAKWOOD 5

NL U 56 Y 4/2/2022 |BS26| BUFFALO SHOALS

NL M 34 NC Y 5/13/2016 |NH| NEW HOPE

NL F 37 TX Y 12/11/2018 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

NL F 47 NC Y 2/25/2022 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

HL M 58 NC Y 3/11/2022 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 40 NC Y 3/20/2007 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL F 33 NC Y 5/22/2007 |07| CONOVER WEST

NL M 45 NC Y 8/31/2007 |12| KENWORTH 5

NL M 33 NC Y 3/8/2018 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL F 35 NC Y 10/9/2007 |16| HIGHLAND 5

UN M 39 Y 2/12/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL F 32 NC Y 1/4/2008 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL M 44 NC Y 1/16/2008 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL F 34 NC Y 2/21/2008 |05| CATAWBA

NL M 32 NC Y 2/15/2008 |14| OAKWOOD 5

NL M 79 NC Y 3/24/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL M 73 IL Y 4/7/2008 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 33 NC Y 4/9/2008 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL M 32 NC Y 4/9/2008 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 35 NC Y 4/9/2008 |20| MAIDEN

NL M 37 NC Y 9/21/2020 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL M 73 NC Y 2/23/1976 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

UN M 37 Y 3/16/2022 |0011| ICARD 01

NL M 32 NC Y 3/28/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN M 60 OC Y 6/30/2008 |09| EAST MAIDEN

NL F 33 NC Y 10/5/2018 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 32 NC Y 6/27/2008 |11| COLLEGE PARK 5

NL M 68 NC Y 7/28/2008 |05| CATAWBA

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23913
23914
23915
23916
23917
23918
23919
23920
23921
23922
23923
23924
23925
23926
23927
23928
23929
23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
23943
23944
23945
23946
23947
23948
23949
23950
23951
23952
23953
23954
23955
23956
23957
23958
23959
23960
23961
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23913
23914
23915
23916
23917
23918
23919
23920
23921
23922
23923
23924
23925
23926
23927
23928
23929
23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
23943
23944
23945
23946
23947
23948
23949
23950
23951
23952
23953
23954
23955
23956
23957
23958
23959
23960
23961
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YTD PC MASTER

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 3 CATAWBA 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

87

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

97 IR IRONTON 3

84 NH NEW HOPE 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

96 1 BANDYS 1

94 S04

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

96 4 CLINES 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

89 3 CATAWBA 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 4 CLINES 3CON

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

96 4 CLINES 1

86

87

89 2 CALDWELL 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

89 3 CATAWBA 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23913
23914
23915
23916
23917
23918
23919
23920
23921
23922
23923
23924
23925
23926
23927
23928
23929
23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
23943
23944
23945
23946
23947
23948
23949
23950
23951
23952
23953
23954
23955
23956
23957
23958
23959
23960
23961
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW2

DISTRICT 3 NO09 NORTH 321

SCHOOL #1

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #4

HICKORY - SW4

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 6 CONOVER

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 12 CATAWBA

HICKORY - SW2

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

SCHOOL #3

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

BB BC BD BE
23913
23914
23915
23916
23917
23918
23919
23920
23921
23922
23923
23924
23925
23926
23927
23928
23929
23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
23943
23944
23945
23946
23947
23948
23949
23950
23951
23952
23953
23954
23955
23956
23957
23958
23959
23960
23961
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23913
23914
23915
23916
23917
23918
23919
23920
23921
23922
23923
23924
23925
23926
23927
23928
23929
23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
23943
23944
23945
23946
23947
23948
23949
23950
23951
23952
23953
23954
23955
23956
23957
23958
23959
23960
23961
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |31| |31|

N 1985 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1977 |28| |28|

N 1975 |33| |33|

N 1987 |23| |23|

N 1985 |25| |25|

N 1981 |21| |21|

N 1985 |41| |41|

N 1983 |25| |25|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1975 |33| |33|

N 1963 |16| |16|

N 1945 |0064| |0064|

N 1981 |28| |28|

N 1988 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1988 |38| |38|

N 1974 |38| |38|

N 1974 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1966 |31| |31|

N 1980 |14| |14|

N 1966 |BS26| |BS26|

N 1988 |NH| |NH|

N 1985 |08| |08|

N 1975 |24| |24|

N 1964 |S1| |S1|

N 1982 |13| |13|

N 1989 |07| |07|

N 1977 |12| |12|

N 1989 |35| |35|

N 1987 |16| |16|

N 1983 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1990 |29| |29|

N 1978 |36| |36|

N 1988 |05| |05|

N 1990 |14| |14|

N 1943 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1949 |22| |22|

N 1989 |22| |22|

N 1990 |07| |07|

N 1987 |20| |20|

N 1985 |36| |36|

N 1949 |29| |29|

N 1985 |0011| |0011|

N 1990 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1962 |09| |09|

N 1989 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1990 |11| |11|

N 1954 |05| |05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23913
23914
23915
23916
23917
23918
23919
23920
23921
23922
23923
23924
23925
23926
23927
23928
23929
23930
23931
23932
23933
23934
23935
23936
23937
23938
23939
23940
23941
23942
23943
23944
23945
23946
23947
23948
23949
23950
23951
23952
23953
23954
23955
23956
23957
23958
23959
23960
23961
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YTD PC MASTER

AW174862 AW000174862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30056016 A ACTIVE AP

AW175354 AW000175354 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30056677 A ACTIVE AV

AW176865 AW000176865 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30058711 A ACTIVE AV

AW177665 AW000177665 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30145187 A ACTIVE AV

AW179865 AW000179865 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30062566 A ACTIVE AV

AW179902 AW000179902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1034316 A ACTIVE AV

AW181014 AW000181014 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30064149 A ACTIVE AV

AW181623 AW000181623 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789429 A ACTIVE AV

AW181796 AW000181796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152836 A ACTIVE AV

AW182720 AW000182720 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30150998 A ACTIVE AV

AW182890 AW000182890 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30066785 A ACTIVE AV

AW183393 AW000183393 LIB REP LIB to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218989 A ACTIVE AV

AW183608 AW000183608 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30116624 A ACTIVE AV

AW184715 AW000184715 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30069359 A ACTIVE AV

AW185006 AW000185006 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219056 A ACTIVE AV

AW185007 AW000185007 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30069813 A ACTIVE AV

AW185378 AW000185378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153259 A ACTIVE AV

AW185418 AW000185418 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30103225 A ACTIVE AV

AW185471 AW000185471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143858 A ACTIVE AV

AW185541 AW000185541 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153170 A ACTIVE AV

AW185716 AW000185716 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30070829 A ACTIVE AP

AW185776 AW000185776 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918861 A ACTIVE AV

AW186418 AW000186418 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30071703 A ACTIVE AV

AW186598 AW000186598 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30124560 A ACTIVE AV

AW187004 AW000187004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30072498 A ACTIVE AV

AW187926 AW000187926 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30073738 A ACTIVE AV

AW187969 AW000187969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30073813 A ACTIVE AV

AW188226 AW000188226 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30098998 A ACTIVE AV

AW188587 AW000188587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9899528 A ACTIVE AV

AW188653 AW000188653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30133727 A ACTIVE AV

AW188682 AW000188682 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144092 A ACTIVE AV

AW189518 AW000189518 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30075830 A ACTIVE AV

AW189793 AW000189793 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30076179 A ACTIVE AV

AW190741 AW000190741 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30077596 A ACTIVE AV

AW191303 AW000191303 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30078387 A ACTIVE AV

AW191897 AW000191897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30079237 A ACTIVE AV

AW192097 AW000192097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30079509 A ACTIVE AV

AW192267 AW000192267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30079743 A ACTIVE AV

AW192307 AW000192307 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919142 A ACTIVE AV

AW193025 AW000193025 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152953 A ACTIVE AV

AW193079 AW000193079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152698 A ACTIVE AV

AW193128 AW000193128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30130156 A ACTIVE AP

AW19336 AW000019336 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 5476600 A ACTIVE AP

AW194235 AW000194235 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9889464 A ACTIVE AV

AW194378 AW000194378 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30082653 A ACTIVE AP

AW194529 AW000194529 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152481 A ACTIVE AV

AW195027 AW000195027 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154367 A ACTIVE AP

AW195031 AW000195031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30083649 A ACTIVE AV

AW195591 AW000195591 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152206 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARKS CAROL LEE BUHRMASTER

VERIFIED CORRELL DAVID SCOTT

VERIFIED WESSELMAN DENNIS PATRICK

VERIFIED WHITLEY STARLIT HOPE

VERIFIED MILLER KELLY LYNNE

VERIFIED GREENE BETH ANN

VERIFIED WARREN ANDREW TYLER

VERIFIED PROPST LISA ANN

VERIFIED SMYRE TERESSA COLBERT

VERIFIED THOMPSON LATASHA SHAYLIN

VERIFIED WATERS AMBER BROOKE

VERIFIED ROBERTS MICHAEL BURTON

VERIFIED YANG CONGZONG

VERIFIED REAVES LANDON HARRIS

VERIFIED NELSON CATHERINE LEAH

VERIFIED PEARSON PAIGE MICHELLE

VERIFIED BEHNER LUKE GRAYSON

VERIFIED ECKARD ALYSSA STARNES

VERIFIED HAYDEN KENDRA MICHELLE

VERIFIED POWELL JUSTIN BART

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSS DYANGELIZ MICHELA

VERIFIED BESOIU CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED LYNCH MARCIA NELSON

VERIFIED LAIL PHIMPHONE ANNA

VERIFIED SEVILLA RONALD

VERIFIED SCARBROUGH MARY ANGELINE

VERIFIED MARTINEZ ANAHY

VERIFIED LUNSFORD JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED RODESILER RACHAEL MICHELLE

VERIFIED TOWNSEND BRIAN EDWIN

VERIFIED PAYNE HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED WALKER NATHAN DWAYNE

VERIFIED HERSHBERGER KATHERINE ELYSE

VERIFIED MILLS JENNA RAE

VERIFIED MCINTOSH MICHAEL DEAN

VERIFIED GURLEY JEAN DUNN

VERIFIED JACKSON PENELOPE WAY

VERIFIED MICHAUX JUANITA LOUISE

VERIFIED MONSON JESSICA SIGMON

VERIFIED SCOVERN LEVI TIMOTHY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LARRY STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CORPENING CAROLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING OPPER PAULA SMITH

VERIFIED MCCACHERN KAYLA MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SEECHAN LOUZEE

VERIFIED KEITH STEVEN MAX

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAIR BAILEY NICOLE

VERIFIED AUTON ANTWAN JEROME

VERIFIED PALMA MARY JANETHE

L M N O P Q
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
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YTD PC MASTER

445  43RD AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 445 43RD AVE NW

300  17TH ST SW  #15 HICKORY NC 28602 300 17TH ST SW # 15

160  17TH ST PL NW  #D2 HICKORY NC 28601 160 17TH ST PL NW # D2

3060  SCHOOL ST CLAREMONT NC 28610 PO BOX 1196

1544  11TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 1544 11TH ST NW

2604  WILLOW BROOKE DR SHELBY NC 28152 2604 WILLOW BROOKE DR

3321  7TH ST DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 3321 7TH ST DR NE

111  STARLIGHT DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 111 STARLIGHT DR

915  HOTEL DR   #113 HICKORY NC 28602 915 HOTEL DR # 113

1497  CESSNA LN   #32 CONOVER NC 28613 1594 CESSNA LN

1011  COUNTY HOME RD   #G4 CONOVER NC 28613 1011 COUNTY HOME RD # G4

105  BARRETT MOUNTAIN RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 105 BARRETT MOUNTAIN RD

5517  TWELVE OAK LN CONOVER NC 28613 5517 TWELVE OAK LN

3236  ST JAMES CHURCH RD NEWTON NC 28658 3236 ST JAMES CHURCH RD

276  TADPOLE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 276 TADPOLE LN

8883  OAKWOOD CIR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8883 OAKWOOD CIR

8574  ORA LN VALE NC 28168 8574 ORA LN

2430  1ST ST PL NW HICKORY NC 28601 2430 1ST ST PL NW

401  PEA RIDGE ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 401 PEA RIDGE ST

1025  LOBLOLLY LN NEWTON NC 28658 1025 LOBLOLLY LN

4249  RIFLE RANGE RD   #A3 CONOVER NC 28613 4249 RIFLE RANGE RD # A3

125  CODDLE WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 125 CODDLE WAY

4296  HOLLY CIR NE CONOVER NC 28613 4296 HOLLY CIR NE

1836  KATHY ST NEWTON NC 28658 1836 KATHY ST

2482  CAPES COVE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2482 CAPES COVE DR

5763  LITTLE PKWY SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 5763 LITTLE PKWY

1510  CESSNA LN   #3 CONOVER NC 28613 1510 CESSNA LN # 3

II 5664  RIVER BEND RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 5664 RIVER BEND RD

326  FAITH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 326 FAITH RD

1332  7TH AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 1332 7TH AVE SW

411  DOGWOOD DR RHODHISS NC 28667 411 DOGWOOD DR

4095  LEE CLINE RD CONOVER NC 28613 4095 LEE CLINE RD

1047  12TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1047 12TH ST NE

1917  WELLINGTON AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1917 WELLINGTON AVE

7559  FAITH OLIVE CHURCH RD HICKORY NC 28602 7559 FAITH OLIVE CHURCH RD

804  3RD ST DR NE CONOVER NC 28613 804 3RD ST DR NE

2482  CAPES COVE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2482 CAPES COVE DR

490  13TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 490 13TH AVE NE

331  SHORELINE LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 331 SHORELINE LOOP

2115  21ST ST SE  #15 HICKORY NC 28602 2115 21ST ST SE # 15

III 900  28TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 900 28TH ST SW

706  19TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 706 19TH ST SW

702  CANOVA CT NE CONOVER NC 28613 702 CANOVA CT NE

2534  HERITAGE CIR STATESVILLE NC 28625 2534 HERITAGE CIR

1121  27TH ST DR SE HICKORY NC 28602 1121 27TH ST DR SE

828  14TH ST DR SW HICKORY NC 28602 828 14TH ST DR SW

4825 E MAIDEN RD MAIDEN NC 28650 4825 E MAIDEN RD

2115  31ST AV DR NE  #4 HICKORY NC 28601 2115 31ST AV DR NE # 4

21  SHANNON CT NEWTON NC 28658 21 SHANNON CT

R S T U V W
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000401



YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY NC 28601 8283273569 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282289686 W

HICKORY NC 28601 6186981261 W

CLAREMONT NC 286101196 8282288375 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283022904 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

HICKORY NC 28601 9802280950 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8285690789 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284494881 B

CONOVER NC 286137547 8285690841 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8285140756 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

CONOVER NC 28613 5596126900 O

NEWTON NC 28658 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 U

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

VALE NC 28168 8286399002 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284556826 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284091706 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8287816791 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8286126851 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8288516918 O

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7044832445 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8289629320 O

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8289990550 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282704111 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282287771 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8283246024 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8287196979 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7044677824 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284554115 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282449240 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8284781201 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8287294952 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8083336844 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282384557 B

HICKORY NC 28602 8283344320 B

CONOVER NC 28613 8282387228 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8285785257 A

HICKORY NC 28602 U

MAIDEN NC 28650 8282280218 W

HICKORY NC 28601 B

NEWTON NC 28658 8286959633 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000402



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 63 NY Y 8/12/2008 |39| NORTHWEST 5

NL M 55 NC Y 9/8/2008 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 60 IL Y 10/7/2008 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL F 45 NC Y 12/21/2020 |06| CLAREMONT 3

NL F 43 PA Y 12/9/2008 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL F 40 PA Y 6/13/2012 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI SH

NL M 31 NC Y 6/17/2009 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 34 NC Y 1/6/2022 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL F 58 NC Y 2/16/2022 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH 5

NL F 31 AZ Y 11/18/2021 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 30 NC Y 3/31/2010 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL M 30 Y 2/24/2022 |E| ELLENDALE

NL M 30 CA Y 4/17/2018 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL M 30 NC Y 10/29/2010 |20| MAIDEN

UN U 30 Y 3/16/2022 |W| WITTENBURG

UN F 30 NC Y 11/29/2010 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 29 AL Y 3/9/2022 |02| BANOAK

NL F 29 NC Y 9/12/2016 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL F 31 NC Y 1/28/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL U 32 Y 3/6/2022 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL F 29 NC Y 3/2/2011 |33| SPRINGS

UN M 45 OH Y 2/15/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 51 NC Y 5/26/2011 |27| OXFORD 4

UN F 46 Y 5/8/2019 |20| MAIDEN

UN M 64 CA Y 8/8/2011 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 57 OH Y 11/4/2011 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

HL F 33 OC Y 11/14/2011 |33| SPRINGS

NL M 29 NC Y 3/15/2016 |27| OXFORD

UN F 29 MS Y 9/15/2020 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL M 36 Y 3/25/2020 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL F 33 NC Y 2/24/2022 |0011| ICARD 01 50

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 35 Y 3/30/2012 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 37 NC Y 5/8/2012 |34| STARTOWN

NL M 44 NC Y 7/24/2012 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL F 74 SC Y 8/24/2012 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

NL F 63 NJ Y 8/30/2012 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 48 NC Y 9/7/2012 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL F 31 NC Y 2/24/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 29 NC Y 2/23/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL M 29 NC Y 2/9/2022 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL F 32 NC Y 12/31/2019 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL F 74 NC Y 4/6/1972 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

NL F 30 MD Y 1/6/2020 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL M 39 OC Y 10/12/2012 |35| SWEETWATER

UN U 64 Y 1/27/2022 |13| GREENMONT 5

UN F 28 NC Y 4/6/2022 |09| EAST MAIDEN

NL M 31 NC Y 11/2/2012 |30| SANDY RIDGE

HL F 28 NC Y 1/12/2022 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 27A 27A 44

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF RHODHISS 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L03 LONG VIEW WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000404



YTD PC MASTER

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

111

96 6 HICKORY 1

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

96 4 CLINES 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

94 S03

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

94 S01

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 1 BANDYS 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 4 CLINES 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 4 CLINES 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

86

96 4 CLINES 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

96 1 BANDYS 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000405



YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY - SW1

HICKORY - SW5

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW5

W

COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW3

COUNTY 6 CONOVER

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY

COUNTY 6 CONOVER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 6 CONOVER

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

SCHOOL #5

HICKORY - SW3

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 6 CONOVER

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW6

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW5

HICKORY - SW5

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY 1 HICKORY

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000407



YTD PC MASTER

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

50 TOWN OF RHODHISS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |39| |39|

N 1967 |13| |13|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1977 |06| |06|

N 1979 |26| |26|

N 1982 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1991 |38| |38|

N 1988 |34| |34|

N 1964 |19| |19|

N 1991 |33| |33|

N 1992 |07| |07|

N 1992 |E| |E|

N 1992 |29| |29|

N 1992 |20| |20|

N 1992 |W| |W|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1993 |02| |02|

N 1993 |36| |36|

N 1991 |0051| |0051|

N 1990 |34| |34|

N 1993 |33| |33|

N 1977 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1971 |27| |27|

N 1976 |20| |20|

N 1958 |31| |31|

N 1965 |31| |31|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1993 |27| |27|

N 1993 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1986 |13| |13|

N 1989 |0011| |0011|

N 1994 |33| |33|

N 1987 |16| |16|

N 1985 |34| |34|

N 1978 |24| |24|

N 1948 |08| |08|

N 1959 |31| |31|

N 1974 |37| |37|

N 1991 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1993 |35| |35|

N 1993 |17| |17|

N 1990 |17| |17|

N 1948 |08| |08|

N 1992 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1983 |35| |35|

N 1958 |13| |13|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1991 |30| |30|

N 1994 |40| |40|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
23962
23963
23964
23965
23966
23967
23968
23969
23970
23971
23972
23973
23974
23975
23976
23977
23978
23979
23980
23981
23982
23983
23984
23985
23986
23987
23988
23989
23990
23991
23992
23993
23994
23995
23996
23997
23998
23999
24000
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000409



YTD PC MASTER

AW195863 AW000195863 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144624 A ACTIVE AP

AW195879 AW000195879 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 216827 A ACTIVE AV

AW195950 AW000195950 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144618 A ACTIVE AP

AW197230 AW000197230 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30086753 A ACTIVE AV

AW197483 AW000197483 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30104784 A ACTIVE AV

AW197923 AW000197923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30087785 A ACTIVE AV

AW198203 AW000198203 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30088198 A ACTIVE AV

AW198222 AW000198222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30088223 A ACTIVE AV

AW198728 AW000198728 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918624 A ACTIVE AV

AW198893 AW000198893 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30089162 A ACTIVE AV

AW199290 AW000199290 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30089796 A ACTIVE AV

AW199386 AW000199386 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152702 A ACTIVE AV

AW200006 AW000200006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30090897 A ACTIVE AV

AW200738 AW000200738 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30092198 A ACTIVE AV

AW200858 AW000200858 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152910 A ACTIVE AV

AW200962 AW000200962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30092549 A ACTIVE AP

AW201174 AW000201174 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30092881 A ACTIVE AV

AW201350 AW000201350 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30093182 A ACTIVE AP

AW201352 AW000201352 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30093184 A ACTIVE AV

AW201365 AW000201365 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143788 A ACTIVE AV

AW201416 AW000201416 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30093525 A ACTIVE AV

AW201507 AW000201507 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9890512 A ACTIVE AV

AW201973 AW000201973 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143970 A ACTIVE AV

AW202014 AW000202014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152568 A ACTIVE AV

AW202729 AW000202729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30095342 A ACTIVE AP

AW20274 AW000020274 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 5751250 A ACTIVE AV

AW203623 AW000203623 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30135459 A ACTIVE AV

AW204004 AW000204004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30097429 A ACTIVE AV

AW204354 AW000204354 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152314 A ACTIVE AV

AW204511 AW000204511 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30135823 A ACTIVE AV

AW204607 AW000204607 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153250 A ACTIVE AV

AW204786 AW000204786 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30098643 A ACTIVE AV

AW205141 AW000205141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30099224 A ACTIVE AV

AW205149 AW000205149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30099234 A ACTIVE AV

AW205242 AW000205242 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30099384 A ACTIVE AV

AW205843 AW000205843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30100332 A ACTIVE AV

AW205896 AW000205896 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30100414 A ACTIVE AV

AW205898 AW000205898 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218925 A ACTIVE AV

AW206058 AW000206058 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30100655 A ACTIVE AV

AW206528 AW000206528 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30101367 A ACTIVE AV

AW207020 AW000207020 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920700 A ACTIVE AP

AW207481 AW000207481 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30102834 A ACTIVE AV

AW207667 AW000207667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30103141 A ACTIVE AV

AW207721 AW000207721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30103241 A ACTIVE AV

AW207955 AW000207955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30103616 A ACTIVE AP

AW208332 AW000208332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30104266 A ACTIVE AV

AW208492 AW000208492 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152737 A ACTIVE AV

AW208652 AW000208652 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30104820 A ACTIVE AP

AW209024 AW000209024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30105429 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24028
24029
24030
24031
24032
24033
24034
24035
24036
24037
24038
24039
24040
24041
24042
24043
24044
24045
24046
24047
24048
24049
24050
24051
24052
24053
24054
24055
24056
24057
24058
24059

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000410



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERCASH AMANDA MARIE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON BRIANNA TEAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOTLEY ALEXIS JO

VERIFIED IKARD CARLA LAVON

VERIFIED LANCASTER FLYNN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LAMBERT KIMBERLY SUE

VERIFIED MARKHAM JONATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LORCH ANDREW LEE

VERIFIED SELF DANIELLE KRISTINE

VERIFIED BRUHN AUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED CONE CHESTER

VERIFIED MOHLER CHRISTOPHER GABRIEL

VERIFIED YUHASZ STACIEANN

VERIFIED HOLMES KATELYNN ASHLEIGH

VERIFIED STEELMAN SLY VICTORIA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLTON VIRGINIA DURAN

VERIFIED PETERS FRANCIS JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING STOCKNER NANCY JONES

VERIFIED GLASS CAITLYNN BRYANNE

VERIFIED MARKHAM LIPPERT ASHLEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED GRANGER ROMAN LEE ANDREW

VERIFIED MILLER TEVIN JAMES

VERIFIED BRYAN MARTHA RUTH

VERIFIED HECTOR DEKWAN CANTRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING AYERS HALEY JEAN

VERIFIED PANNELL MICHAEL LUTHER

VERIFIED WILLIS ROBERT ANTHONY

VERIFIED COURTNEY ISAIAH KING

VERIFIED HOYLE MARIAH KAY

VERIFIED BARKLAGE ANDREA IRENE

VERIFIED KLOCKO FRED CHARLES

VERIFIED DRUM DANIEL ROBERT

VERIFIED MOODY JARED LYNN

VERIFIED CISNEROS JOSE ANGEL

VERIFIED BRAY ROSANNE CAROLINE

VERIFIED PEYTON REBECCA MOORE

VERIFIED BOST-DRISCOLL ELAINE WHITENER

VERIFIED MARKS MCKENNELY EDWARD

VERIFIED PEREIRA- ARTELT NILZA TEREZINHA

VERIFIED PERKINS ALLAN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLIGAN TIMOTHY JOSEPH

VERIFIED SANNIOTA NICHOLAS RYAN

VERIFIED COLLINS SAVANNAH RAE

VERIFIED DIXON BRITTANY JADE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINEBERGER BRICSON CLIFFTON

VERIFIED VARGAS SANTOYO ISAAC

VERIFIED CARVER DENISE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ENGLISH EMILY KIMBALL

VERIFIED RANGEL LOPEZ MARIA GUADALUPE

L M N O P Q
24011
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24034
24035
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24040
24041
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24046
24047
24048
24049
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YTD PC MASTER

207  OAK ST MORGANTON NC 28655 207 OAK ST

231  OLD FARM RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 231 OLD FARM RD

2823  INDIAN HILLS CIR HICKORY NC 28601 2823 INDIAN HILLS CIR

815 E 1ST ST   #B13 NEWTON NC 28658 815 E 1ST ST # B13

1454  11TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 1454 11TH ST NW

1050  1ST ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1050 1ST ST NE

4166  HICKORY-LINCOLNTON HWY NEWTON NC 28658 4166 HICKORY-LINCOLNTON HWY

4361  HICKORY-LINCOLNTON HWY NEWTON NC 28658 4361 HICKORY-LINCOLNTON HWY

149  LIZ DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 149 LIZ DR

623  7TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 623 7TH ST SW

2102  24TH ST NE  #22 HICKORY NC 28601 304 MCADENVILLE RD

4827  32ND ST LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 4827 32ND ST LN NE

6930  INGLESIDE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 6930 INGLESIDE DR

4128  2ND ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 1250 8TH ST NE

3866  IDLEWOOD ACRES RD HICKORY NC 28601 3866 IDLEWOOD ACRES RD

2982  MICHELLE DR NEWTON NC 28658 2982 MICHELLE DR

3178  17TH ST LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 3178 17TH ST LN NE

4758  COUNTY HOME RD CONOVER NC 28613 4758 COUNTY HOME RD

3940  13TH ST CIR NE HICKORY NC 28601 3940 13TH ST CIR NE

3041  RICHARD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3041 RICHARD ST

4012 N CENTER ST   #200 HICKORY NC 28601 4012 N CENTER ST # 200

612  DAVIE AVE   #J STATESVILLE NC 28677 209 JONATHAN LN

205  RIDGESIDE TER   #B MORGANTON NC 28655 205 RIDGESIDE TER # B

1465  3RD ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 1465 3RD ST SW

1032  22ND ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1032 22ND ST NE

3730  CLUB HOUSE DR NE CONOVER NC 28613 3730 CLUB HOUSE DR NE

231  13TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 231 13TH ST NW

1440  19TH AVE NE  #1 HICKORY NC 28601 1440 19TH AVE NE # 1

1753  8TH ST DR NE  #E HICKORY NC 28601 1753 8TH ST DR NE # E

235  10TH AVE SE HICKORY NC 28602 235 10TH AVE SE

2534  HOPEWELL CHURCH RD SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2534 HOPEWELL CHURCH RD

3926  COUNTY HOME RD CONOVER NC 28613 PO BOX 1456

7731  RIVER BEND RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 7731 RIVER BEND RD

302  20TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 2224 BLOWING ROCK RD

2421  23RD ST DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 2421 23RD ST DR NE

1449  23RD AV PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 1449 23RD AV PL NE

4008 N CENTER ST   #107 HICKORY NC 28601 4008 N CENTER ST # 107

8290  PAUL PAYNE STORE RD STONY POINT NC 28678 8290 PAUL PAYNE STORE RD

4333  GREENBRIAR DR HICKORY NC 28602 4333 GREENBRIAR DR

1062  HARPER LEE DR NEWTON NC 28658 1062 HARPER LEE DR

155 W MOREHOUSE AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28117 155 W MOREHOUSE AVE

1470  EARL ST HICKORY NC 28602 1470 EARL ST

3259  WOODY LN CLAREMONT NC 28610 3259 WOODY LN

2618  14TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 2618 14TH ST NE

1214 N ASHE AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1214 N ASHE AVE

1408 N MAIN AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1408 N MAIN AVE

1529  16TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1529 16TH AVE NE

1286  10TH ST BLVD NW HICKORY NC 28601 1286 10TH ST BLVD NW

2511  27TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 2511 27TH ST NE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MORGANTON NC 28655 8285460330 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8285145322 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

NEWTON NC 28658 9807457218 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8283100468 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283246527 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8282943082 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7044797187 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282915273 W

BELMONT NC 280122424 8285699998 O

HICKORY NC 28601 6615474176 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4437941535 W

HICKORY NC 286012764 7049295835 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283087653 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284496117 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8285786531 W

CONOVER NC 28613 5406041952 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285142108 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282446819 W

STATESVILLE NC 286775186 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8286721007 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8287818647 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8282386437 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282912085 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283908802 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

CONOVER NC 286131456 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284936565 W

APT 4 BOONE NC 286074833 8289621446 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8289562710 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285695458 W

HICKORY NC 28601 4077396141 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283300344 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

HICKORY NC 28602 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8282447979 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8287815409 B

NEWTON NC 28658 5042954954 B

NEWTON NC 28658 8282284601 O

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284469309 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288558339 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020
24021
24022
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NL F 29 NC Y 3/28/2022 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL F 27 NC Y 10/19/2020 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

NL U 27 Y 3/27/2022 |0015| ICARD 05

NL F 27 NC Y 7/17/2013 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

NL M 27 NC Y 10/10/2016 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL F 59 WV Y 10/22/2013 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL M 30 NC Y 12/6/2013 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 28 NC Y 12/10/2013 |03| BLACKBURN

UN F 26 Y 1/31/2022 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 26 OK Y 3/7/2014 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 51 CT Y 7/7/2014 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL M 41 PA Y 2/9/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL F 64 FL Y 9/3/2014 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 27 NC Y 11/17/2014 |39| NORTHWEST 5

UN F 30 NC Y 2/21/2022 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

HL F 49 OC Y 12/29/2014 |34| STARTOWN

NL M 76 NY Y 1/26/2015 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL F 85 VA Y 3/2/2015 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 25 NV Y 3/2/2015 |38| FALLING CREEK

UN F 33 Y 1/21/2022 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 53 NC Y 9/6/1990 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL M 26 NC Y 1/30/2020 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 75 NC Y 2/10/2022 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL M 25 NC Y 2/1/2022 |04| BROOKFORD 5

NL F 26 NC Y 8/24/2015 |28| ST STEPHENS #1 5

NL M 73 Y 4/6/1972 |06| CLAREMONT

NL U 31 Y 7/6/2020 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 26 Y 1/21/2016 |16| HIGHLAND 5

UN F 25 Y 1/19/2022 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 26 NC Y 7/23/2020 |12| KENWORTH 5

NL M 63 Y 3/9/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 25 NC Y 3/5/2016 |33| SPRINGS 4

NL M 25 NC Y 3/23/2016 |27| OXFORD

HL M 26 NC Y 3/22/2016 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL F 92 PA Y 3/30/2016 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL F 68 SC Y 4/22/2016 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

UN F 69 NC Y 4/28/2016 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

UN M 24 Y 2/10/2022 |M| MILLERS

HL F 45 IL Y 5/13/2016 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL M 41 NC Y 6/28/2016 |34| STARTOWN

UN U 72 Y 3/25/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 24 NC N 8/30/2016 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 24 NC Y 9/8/2016 |06| CLAREMONT 3

NL F 32 NC Y 9/12/2016 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

UN M 26 NC Y 3/15/2016 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

HL M 31 OC Y 10/4/2016 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL U 52 Y 2/10/2022 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 26 NC Y 10/11/2016 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

HL F 37 Y 1/7/2016 |30| SANDY RIDGE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24011
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CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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86

94 S02

86

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

84 BE BETHANY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 4 CLINES 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 4 CLINES 3CON

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

94 S04

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020
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24025
24026
24027
24028
24029
24030
24031
24032
24033
24034
24035
24036
24037
24038
24039
24040
24041
24042
24043
24044
24045
24046
24047
24048
24049
24050
24051
24052
24053
24054
24055
24056
24057
24058
24059

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000416



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

HICKORY - SW5

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW1

SCHOOL #3

HICKORY - SW3

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 11 CLAREMONT

HICKORY - SW3

COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

BB BC BD BE
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57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1993 |0035| |0035|

N 1995 |T1| |T1|

N 1995 |0015| |0015|

N 1995 |22| |22|

N 1995 |26| |26|

N 1963 |36| |36|

N 1992 |03| |03|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1996 |BE| |BE|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1971 |30| |30|

N 1981 |29| |29|

N 1958 |31| |31|

N 1995 |39| |39|

N 1992 |28| |28|

N 1973 |34| |34|

N 1946 |30| |30|

N 1937 |33| |33|

N 1997 |38| |38|

N 1989 |0040| |0040|

N 1969 |38| |38|

N 1996 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1947 |0035| |0035|

N 1997 |04| |04|

N 1996 |28| |28|

N 1949 |06| |06|

N 1991 |13| |13|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 1996 |12| |12|

N 1959 |31| |31|

N 1997 |33| |33|

N 1997 |27| |27|

N 1996 |17| |17|

N 1930 |30| |30|

N 1954 |37| |37|

N 1953 |38| |38|

N 1998 |M| |M|

N 1977 |23| |23|

N 1981 |34| |34|

N 1950 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1998 |23| |23|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1990 |37| |37|

N 1996 |25| |25|

N 1991 |25| |25|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1996 |26| |26|

N 1985 |30| |30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AW209157 AW000209157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30105654 A ACTIVE AV

AW209217 AW000209217 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30105747 A ACTIVE AP

AW210031 AW000210031 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30107190 A ACTIVE AV

AW210101 AW000210101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152909 A ACTIVE AV

AW210209 AW000210209 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30107508 A ACTIVE AV

AW210679 AW000210679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30108322 A ACTIVE AV

AW211379 AW000211379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30109397 A ACTIVE AV

AW211516 AW000211516 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30109832 A ACTIVE AV

AW211642 AW000211642 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30110029 A ACTIVE AV

AW211917 AW000211917 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30110450 A ACTIVE AV

AW212171 AW000212171 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30110836 A ACTIVE AV

AW212184 AW000212184 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085596 A ACTIVE AV

AW212881 AW000212881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30111885 A ACTIVE AV

AW213104 AW000213104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30112221 A ACTIVE AV

AW213525 AW000213525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30112815 A ACTIVE AV

AW213636 AW000213636 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30113008 A ACTIVE AV

AW214186 AW000214186 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30113902 A ACTIVE AV

AW214232 AW000214232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30113973 A ACTIVE AP

AW214386 AW000214386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918876 A ACTIVE AV

AW214391 AW000214391 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152669 A ACTIVE AV

AW214418 AW000214418 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30114237 A ACTIVE AP

AW214511 AW000214511 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30114362 A ACTIVE AV

AW215014 AW000215014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218995 A ACTIVE AV

AW215217 AW000215217 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152402 A ACTIVE AV

AW215475 AW000215475 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30115462 A ACTIVE AV

AW215557 AW000215557 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30115581 A ACTIVE AV

AW216108 AW000216108 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30116460 A ACTIVE AV

AW216145 AW000216145 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30116513 A ACTIVE AP

AW216219 AW000216219 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30116620 A ACTIVE AV

AW216804 AW000216804 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153067 A ACTIVE AV

AW216970 AW000216970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30117799 A ACTIVE AV

AW217025 AW000217025 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085134 A ACTIVE AV

AW217644 AW000217644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 142904 A ACTIVE AP

AW217733 AW000217733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30119187 A ACTIVE AV

AW217837 AW000217837 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30119349 A ACTIVE AV

AW218014 AW000218014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30119690 A ACTIVE AV

AW218304 AW000218304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30120334 A ACTIVE AV

AW218548 AW000218548 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30120833 A ACTIVE AP

AW218645 AW000218645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30121016 A ACTIVE AV

AW218780 AW000218780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086729 A ACTIVE AP

AW218971 AW000218971 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918819 A ACTIVE AV

AW219081 AW000219081 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30121825 A ACTIVE AV

AW219156 AW000219156 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30121963 A ACTIVE AV

AW219268 AW000219268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152656 A ACTIVE AV

AW219289 AW000219289 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122161 A ACTIVE AV

AW219507 AW000219507 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122460 A ACTIVE AV

AW219552 AW000219552 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122546 A ACTIVE AV

AW219618 AW000219618 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122657 A ACTIVE AV

AW219693 AW000219693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122788 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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24081
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VERIFIED WEST SAMANTHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEINGARTNER JASON PAUL

VERIFIED DEVENNEY SARAH LYNN

VERIFIED TRAN ERIC PHONG

VERIFIED SMITH CRAIG GERARD

VERIFIED TRIPPI JAN MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH BROOKS ELMER

VERIFIED VILLA BRISEYDA GUADALUPE

VERIFIED FARLEY ALI NICOLE

VERIFIED SANCHEZ-VILLA JAIME

VERIFIED SEIJBOLDT SHELIA CORNWELL

VERIFIED SIGMON TALESIA FOX

VERIFIED YANG MAI YIA

VERIFIED MAMMOSSER JANSON BERNARD

VERIFIED TRIPPI JOSEPH PAUL

VERIFIED VUE JOHNNY

VERIFIED SENGUPTA EMILY ELIZABETH COSTELLO

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS ZACKARY TYLER

VERIFIED POTTER KAILAH MARIE

VERIFIED MURPHY PAIGE NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKEY SAMUEL RAY

VERIFIED MUNOZ CASTANON MARILU

VERIFIED ECHEVARRIA LESLIE GABRIELA

VERIFIED MORGAN KATHERINE AVERY

VERIFIED LEE EMMA RACHEL

VERIFIED SIGMON ANTHONY ROBERT

VERIFIED KISER TRAVIS RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMP EMILIE WEAVER

VERIFIED BOYLES BRANDON FOSTER

VERIFIED DAVIDSON CHRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFIED ANASTASI JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED PRZYPEK NOAH JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BELCHER SABRINA AUTUMN

VERIFIED NIEKAMP HAROLD HERMAN

VERIFIED HOWARD MACI MCKNEELY

VERIFIED ROJO-ORTEGA URIEL

VERIFIED ROMERO GIANELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE ROBBIE DALE

VERIFIED PARILLO MEGAN MILLS

VERIFICATION PENDING BYERS KANE DAVID

VERIFIED CARLSON JUSTINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HANSLEY SARAH KENLEY

VERIFIED ROBBINS CHARLES MICHAEL

VERIFIED WHITT GRAYSON STEVEN

VERIFIED ROIG MAKENZIE JANE

VERIFIED GARCIA LEMUS MARIA

VERIFIED SIMS NATHAN JAMES

VERIFIED STUTTS OLIVIA ASHTON

VERIFIED CONTRERAS-ZAVALA FERNANDO

L M N O P Q
24060
24061
24062
24063
24064
24065
24066
24067
24068
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24076
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24081
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24083
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24085
24086
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543  ROBINHOOD RD MAIDEN NC 28650 543 ROBINHOOD RD

2645  16TH AV PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 2645 16TH AV PL NE

4308  1ST ST DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 4308 1ST ST DR NW

445  44TH AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 445 44TH AV DR NW

II 1740  16TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 1740 16TH ST NE

2413  CAPES COVE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2413 CAPES COVE DR

105 S CENTER ST   #301 HICKORY NC 28602 105 S CENTER ST # 301

6028  SWINGING BRIDGE RD CONOVER NC 28613 6028 SWINGING BRIDGE RD

1260  5TH ST NE  #40 HICKORY NC 28601 1260 5TH ST NE # 40

1855  STRATFORD DR CONOVER NC 28613 1855 STRATFORD DR

2256  STERLING RIDGE DR NEWTON NC 28658 2256 STERLING RIDGE DR

291  GRANDVIEW LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 291 GRANDVIEW LN

5462  TRIANGLE CIR HICKORY NC 28602 5462 TRIANGLE CIR

2031  SLEEPY HOLLOW DR HICKORY NC 28601 2031 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

2413  CAPES COVE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2413 CAPES COVE DR

2480  ROCKY FORD RD NEWTON NC 28658 2480 ROCKY FORD RD

2129  6TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 2129 6TH ST NE

3977  OLD CATAWBA RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 3977 OLD CATAWBA RD

121  FREEZE FARM DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 121 FREEZE FARM DR

2696  TOUCHSTONE CIR NEWTON NC 28658 2696 TOUCHSTONE CIR

4550  PITTSTOWN RD HICKORY NC 28602 4550 PITTSTOWN RD

334  7TH AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 334 7TH AVE SW

24  HARVEST RIDGE DR HICKORY NC 28601 24 HARVEST RIDGE DR

1050  21ST AVE NW  #75 HICKORY NC 28601 1050 21ST AVE NW # 75

4227  BARBRICK ST SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4227 BARBRICK ST

302  PARLIER AVE NE CONOVER NC 28613 302 PARLIER AVE NE

4611  KISER ISLAND RD TERRELL NC 28682 4611 KISER ISLAND RD

1301  MAIN AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1301 MAIN AV DR NW

8992  REEPSVILLE RD VALE NC 28168 8992 REEPSVILLE RD

3778  MATTINGLY DR HICKORY NC 28602 3778 MATTINGLY DR

2830  16TH ST NE  #63 HICKORY NC 28601 2830 16TH ST NE # 63

164  JAMES ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 164 JAMES ST

7295  HONEYSUCKLE DR HICKORY NC 28602 7295 HONEYSUCKLE DR

JR 73  40TH AV DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 73 40TH AV DR NE

2605  KNOLL RIDGE CT HICKORY NC 28602 2605 KNOLL RIDGE CT

1231  21ST AVE NE  #F HICKORY NC 28601 1231 21ST AVE NE # F

1310  21ST ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 1310 21ST ST SW

910  CLONINGER MILL RD NE HICKORY NC 28601 910 CLONINGER MILL RD NE

2071  21ST ST SE  #Q HICKORY NC 28602 2071 21ST ST SE # Q

810 S GOVERNMENT ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 810 S GOVERNMENT ST

344 S MAIN ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1004 MEBANE ST

1105  24TH AV PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 1105 24TH AV PL NE

SR 4008 N CENTER ST   #107 HICKORY NC 28601 4008 N CENTER ST # 107

1076  FOX CHASE DR NEWTON NC 28658 1076 FOX CHASE DR

936  23RD AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 936 23RD AVE NE

1501  MEADOW LN HICKORY NC 28602 1501 MEADOW LN

2466  OLD CONOVER-STARTOWN RD NEWTON NC 28658 2466 OLD CONOVER-STARTOWN RD

7343  BAY COVE CT DENVER NC 28037 7343 BAY COVE CT

2058  13TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 2058 13TH ST NE

R S T U V W
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MAIDEN NC 28650 8285143163 W

HICKORY NC 28601 2812355665 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

HICKORY NC 28601 8283347632 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 9259978201 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8287819495 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284497825 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8289623911 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282561006 O

NEWTON NC 28658 8284613526 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8286769339 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8288380455 A

HICKORY NC 28601 8285788856 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 9259986248 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284698355 A

HICKORY NC 28601 5406640042 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8285148507 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8288557857 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284749609 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284090800 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8283036526 O

HICKORY NC 28601 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7049661448 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284096401 W

TERRELL NC 28682 8283028415 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283024011 W

VALE NC 28168 8435180743 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8289622104 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049032929 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284610544 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284552232 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7704683547 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8287810435 O

HICKORY NC 28602 8282919032 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8283037199 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283028334 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2392979941 W

TRLR 16 MOORESVILLE NC 281152353 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7046181640 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284858307 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8286383177 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7753387498 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283089901 O

NEWTON NC 28658 8286125448 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044504161 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8289992743 O
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24086
24087
24088
24089
24090
24091
24092
24093
24094
24095
24096
24097
24098
24099
24100
24101
24102
24103
24104
24105
24106
24107
24108

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000423



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 24 NC Y 10/14/2016 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL M 47 LA N 10/14/2016 |28| ST STEPHENS #1 5

NL F 31 OH Y 11/4/2016 |39| NORTHWEST 5

UN U 25 Y 2/21/2022 |39| NORTHWEST 5

NL M 41 NC Y 11/5/2016 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL F 62 LA Y 11/10/2016 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 59 FL Y 2/16/2017 |12| KENWORTH 5

HL F 23 NC Y 3/3/2017 |27| OXFORD

NL F 23 NC Y 9/8/2016 |16| HIGHLAND 5

HL M 23 NC Y 3/27/2017 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 74 NC Y 5/25/2017 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

NL F 61 NC Y 2/4/2022 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL F 40 Y 8/16/2017 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 23 IL Y 12/28/2016 |33| SPRINGS

NL M 66 NY Y 11/14/2016 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 28 CO Y 11/2/2017 |34| STARTOWN

NL F 45 VA Y 1/16/2018 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL M 23 NC Y 1/23/2018 |05| CATAWBA

UN F 23 Y 2/16/2022 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3

NL F 22 NC Y 2/7/2022 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL M 23 NC Y 6/8/2017 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

HL F 32 Y 2/12/2018 |15| RIDGEVIEW 5

HL F 22 NC Y 2/25/2022 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL U 22 Y 1/24/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL F 22 FL Y 1/3/2018 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 22 NC Y 3/16/2018 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

NL M 25 NC Y 5/7/2018 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 22 NC Y 5/9/2018 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 26 SC Y 4/16/2018 |03| BLACKBURN

NL U 45 Y 2/28/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 43 TX Y 8/2/2018 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL M 25 NY Y 12/30/2021 |AS25| ASBURY

UN F 30 NC Y 8/10/2021 |0012| ICARD 02

NL M 71 NY Y 10/3/2018 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 31 GA Y 10/5/2018 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2 5

HL M 24 NC Y 10/12/2018 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

HL F 28 CA Y 11/2/2018 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH 6

NL M 47 NC Y 11/16/2018 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 23 NC Y 10/14/2018 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL M 32 FL Y 4/4/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

UN F 32 MA Y 2/14/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 27 NC Y 12/28/2018 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

UN M 70 NC Y 1/7/2019 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL M 22 NC Y 2/7/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

HL F 21 OK Y 2/20/2017 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

HL F 32 OC Y 1/25/2019 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 21 NC Y 2/1/2017 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL F 21 NC Y 11/6/2017 |41| LAKE NORMAN

HL M 21 NC Y 2/24/2017 |16| HIGHLAND 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L01 LONG VIEW WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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24081
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24083
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89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

89 3 CATAWBA 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

94 S01

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 4 CLINES 3CON

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24076
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24078
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24081
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24083
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COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW4

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY

DISTRICT 2 SF12 SOUTH FORK

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

HICKORY - SW4

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW3

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW3

COUNTY

COUNTY

DISTRICT 2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
24060
24061
24062
24063
24064
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24067
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24076
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24081
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24083
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7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24060
24061
24062
24063
24064
24065
24066
24067
24068
24069
24070
24071
24072
24073
24074
24075
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24078
24079
24080
24081
24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088
24089
24090
24091
24092
24093
24094
24095
24096
24097
24098
24099
24100
24101
24102
24103
24104
24105
24106
24107
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N 1998 |20| |20|

N 1975 |28| |28|

N 1991 |39| |39|

N 1997 |39| |39|

N 1981 |30| |30|

N 1960 |31| |31|

N 1963 |12| |12|

N 1999 |27| |27|

N 1999 |16| |16|

N 1999 |33| |33|

N 1948 |32| |32|

N 1961 |LS15| |LS15|

N 1982 |24| |24|

N 1999 |33| |33|

N 1956 |31| |31|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1977 |37| |37|

N 1999 |05| |05|

N 1999 |ST3| |ST3|

N 2000 |34| |34|

N 1999 |23| |23|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 2000 |B1| |B1|

N 2000 |26| |26|

N 2000 |31| |31|

N 2000 |08| |08|

N 1997 |41| |41|

N 2000 |13| |13|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1977 |23| |23|

N 1979 |30| |30|

N 1997 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1992 |0012| |0012|

N 1951 |38| |38|

N 1991 |24| |24|

N 1998 |37| |37|

N 1994 |19| |19|

N 1975 |38| |38|

N 1999 |35| |35|

N 1990 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1990 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1995 |37| |37|

N 1952 |38| |38|

N 2000 |35| |35|

N 2001 |37| |37|

N 1990 |24| |24|

N 2001 |25| |25|

N 2001 |41| |41|

N 2001 |16| |16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24060
24061
24062
24063
24064
24065
24066
24067
24068
24069
24070
24071
24072
24073
24074
24075
24076
24077
24078
24079
24080
24081
24082
24083
24084
24085
24086
24087
24088
24089
24090
24091
24092
24093
24094
24095
24096
24097
24098
24099
24100
24101
24102
24103
24104
24105
24106
24107
24108
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AW219729 AW000219729 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122840 A ACTIVE AV

AW219791 AW000219791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30122960 A ACTIVE AV

AW219888 AW000219888 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30123109 A ACTIVE AP

AW220010 AW000220010 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30123325 A ACTIVE AV

AW220011 AW000220011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30123326 A ACTIVE AV

AW220031 AW000220031 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30123364 A ACTIVE AV

AW220384 AW000220384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30123925 A ACTIVE AP

AW220536 AW000220536 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30124170 A ACTIVE AP

AW220541 AW000220541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30124178 A ACTIVE AP

AW220569 AW000220569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143637 A ACTIVE AV

AW220600 AW000220600 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30124267 A ACTIVE AV

AW220626 AW000220626 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919119 A ACTIVE AV

AW220699 AW000220699 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143638 A ACTIVE AV

AW220783 AW000220783 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30124559 A ACTIVE AV

AW220799 AW000220799 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920633 A ACTIVE AP

AW220819 AW000220819 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30124614 A ACTIVE AV

AW220826 AW000220826 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30124627 A ACTIVE AV

AW221136 AW000221136 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30125088 A ACTIVE AV

AW221198 AW000221198 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30125185 A ACTIVE AV

AW221422 AW000221422 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30125521 A ACTIVE AV

AW221574 AW000221574 DEM REP DEM to REP 14 CALDWELL 14534861 A ACTIVE AV

AW221804 AW000221804 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30126162 A ACTIVE AP

AW222105 AW000222105 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30126668 A ACTIVE AV

AW222900 AW000222900 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30127823 A ACTIVE AV

AW22296 AW000022296 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144636 A ACTIVE AP

AW223335 AW000223335 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30128627 A ACTIVE AP

AW224065 AW000224065 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143985 A ACTIVE AV

AW225282 AW000225282 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30131271 A ACTIVE AV

AW225462 AW000225462 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30131558 A ACTIVE AV

AW225758 AW000225758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144688 A ACTIVE AP

AW225784 AW000225784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30132125 A ACTIVE AV

AW226140 AW000226140 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30132801 A ACTIVE AP

AW226216 AW000226216 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30132928 A ACTIVE AV

AW226294 AW000226294 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919344 A ACTIVE AV

AW227003 AW000227003 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30134318 A ACTIVE AV

AW227063 AW000227063 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218912 A ACTIVE AV

AW227652 AW000227652 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30135519 A ACTIVE AV

AW227770 AW000227770 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30135764 A ACTIVE AV

AW227784 AW000227784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30135792 A ACTIVE AV

AW228218 AW000228218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30136650 A ACTIVE AP

AW229065 AW000229065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144005 A ACTIVE AV

AW229216 AW000229216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085920 A ACTIVE AV

AW229275 AW000229275 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30138667 A ACTIVE AV

AW229416 AW000229416 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30138955 A ACTIVE AV

AW229716 AW000229716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 143860 A ACTIVE AV

AW229830 AW000229830 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085492 A ACTIVE AV

AW230138 AW000230138 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30140270 A ACTIVE AP

AW230394 AW000230394 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30140790 A ACTIVE AP

AW230706 AW000230706 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152409 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED TOTTY DAVID COLEMAN

VERIFIED ANTHONY TAYLOR JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING VERGEL MUCINO IVAN DAVID

VERIFIED BUMGARNER MORGAN DRAKE

VERIFIED WATKINS SORAYA JANE'T

VERIFIED MCNEELY ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING EANSOR RICHARD JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESSLEY REANNA LINT

VERIFICATION PENDING GETER JOHN ROGER

VERIFIED YOST HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BROLSMA CHRISTOPHER ARON

VERIFIED MARLEY JESSICA KATHY JANE

VERIFIED YOST RYAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED KELLER JERRY DULAN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON LEIGH ANNA

VERIFIED HEFNER MICHEAL DYLAN

VERIFIED SCISM KRISTEN WHITE

VERIFIED REID ADAM GABRIEL

VERIFIED KOTRBA ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED SCOTT KEYONNA SHANTEL

VERIFIED FREDERICK GERALD BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JUSTIN TYLOR

VERIFIED MENTADO-SILVERIO YESSENIA

VERIFIED YANG PAKOU

VERIFICATION PENDING RHONEY STEVE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING DYSON ANGEL MICHELLE

VERIFIED SOMERVILLE JOSHUA ALLEN

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ IRVING

VERIFIED MCNEAL TRAVIS DALTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HELTON HUNTER RAY

VERIFIED ARRUDA MARY-NELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER BRIANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED FISH CHRISTOPHER ALAN

VERIFIED CRUZ ABRAHAM JESENIA LIZ

VERIFIED BRUNS RICHARD AARON

VERIFIED WILSON ALLISON STAR

VERIFIED WILDER VERNELL CARLENE

VERIFIED MAGANA AMPARO TINOCO

VERIFIED MERCEDES ALEJANDRO

VERIFICATION PENDING YANG JOHN

VERIFIED LOWERY ELLYN IRENE

VERIFIED MIELE PASQUALE PAT

VERIFIED MELTON JAMIE TENILLE

VERIFIED CASTELL DIANNE MCCASLIN

VERIFIED LANGE LISA BETH

VERIFIED ALFARO EDUARDO EFRAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PULLIUM ADAM WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE JEREMY NICOLAS

VERIFIED BOND LAUREN WHITENER

L M N O P Q
24109
24110
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24126
24127
24128
24129
24130
24131
24132
24133
24134
24135
24136
24137
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1599  LONDON CT HICKORY NC 28601 1599 LONDON CT

2687  BETHLEHEM DR CLAREMONT NC 28610 2687 BETHLEHEM DR

3055  28TH ST NE HICKORY NC 28601 3055 28TH ST NE

2363  ANGLE DR CONOVER NC 28613 2363 ANGLE DR

1361  36TH AV DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 1361 36TH AV DR NE

2055  21ST ST SE  #L HICKORY NC 28602 2055 21ST ST SE # L

JR 1844  5TH AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 1844 5TH AVE SW

2885  OLD SHELBY RD HICKORY NC 28602 2885 OLD SHELBY RD

927  2ND ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 927 2ND ST SW

111  YORK ST MORGANTON NC 28655 111 YORK ST

125  34TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 125 34TH AVE NE

136  HIDDEN LAKES RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 136 HIDDEN LAKES RD

111  YORK ST MORGANTON NC 28655 111 YORK ST

6209 W NC 10 HWY HICKORY NC 28602 6209 W NC 10 HWY

196  HANKS BLUFF DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 1300 THORNBERRY ST

1536  MILLER ST CONOVER NC 28613 1536 MILLER ST

3162  SHARON ST HICKORY NC 28601 3162 SHARON ST

491  13TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 491 13TH AVE NE

1031  PALOMINO LN CATAWBA NC 28609 1031 PALOMINO LN

1636  18TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1636 18TH AVE NE

4323  ROYAL ACRES CIR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 4323 ROYAL ACRES CIR

2350  24TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 2350 24TH AVE NE

646 W 13TH ST   #E4 NEWTON NC 28658 646 W 13TH ST # E4

1999  SUMMERFIELD CIR CONOVER NC 28613 1999 SUMMERFIELD CIR

9760  LAKEVIEW DR HICKORY NC 28601 9760 LAKEVIEW DR

825  21ST ST DR SE HICKORY NC 28602 825 21ST ST DR SE

2715  SIDES AVE CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 2715 SIDES AVE

1725  33RD AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1725 33RD AVE NE

4126  SPRINGS RD CONOVER NC 28613 4126 SPRINGS RD

8834  OLD NC 10 HILDEBRAN NC 28637 8834 OLD NC 10

1684  GOLDEN CEDAR LN NEWTON NC 28658 1684 GOLDEN CEDAR LN

2187  ANGLE DR CONOVER NC 28613 2187 ANGLE DR

2378  DILLON DR NEWTON NC 28658 2378 DILLON DR

330  WESTWOOD DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 330 WESTWOOD DR

3294  SCRONCE RD VALE NC 28168 PO BOX 5

1204  GOBLE RD HIDDENITE NC 28636 1204 GOBLE RD

27  11TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 27 11TH ST NW

359  20TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 359 20TH AVE NE

1727  2ND AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1727 2ND AVE NW

1209  39TH ST CIR SW HICKORY NC 28602 1209 39TH ST CIR SW

8233  MADISON LN HICKORY NC 28602 8233 MADISON LN

7380  LATHAM WAY DENVER NC 28037 7380 LATHAM WAY

5837  OXFORD SCHOOL RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 5837 OXFORD SCHOOL RD

1156  MCCASLIN PL MAIDEN NC 28650 1156 MCCASLIN PL

102  TWIN COVE DR CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 102 TWIN COVE DR

7659  SARAH DR DENVER NC 28037 7659 SARAH DR

3205  44TH AV DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 3205 44TH AV DR NE

2328 N MAIN AVE NEWTON NC 28658 2328 N MAIN AVE

2340  22ND AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 2340 22ND AVE NE

R S T U V W
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24131
24132
24133
24134
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24136
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HICKORY NC 28601 8285782875 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284460848 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282346570 O

CONOVER NC 28613 8284466284 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285142868 B

HICKORY NC 28602 8288558483 W

HICKORY NC 28602 4432484564 W

HICKORY NC 28602 9803893007 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8285691582 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8453912822 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282284906 W

UNIT 103 RALEIGH NC 276072743 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284579305 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8286400366 W

HICKORY NC 28601 3182434008 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 4142927374 W

HICKORY NC 28601 4122958416 B

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 W

HICKORY NC 28601 4125265000 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8285783802 O

CONOVER NC 28613 8282281063 A

HICKORY NC 28601 8283201908 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283100751 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283189874 O

CONOVER NC 28613 8283910530 W

HILDEBRAN NC 28637 U

NEWTON NC 28658 8284687466 O

CONOVER NC 28613 8286127665 U

NEWTON NC 28658 7043080625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

NEWTON NC 286580005 8284552297 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285648200 W

HICKORY NC 28601 9516518504 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8289171658 O

HICKORY NC 28602 7044910639 A

HICKORY NC 28602 2708470337 W

DENVER NC 28037 6314937350 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8282341327 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8284282646 U

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 2818929363 W

DENVER NC 28037 9256423687 U

HICKORY NC 28601 8284662585 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284557712 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24109
24110
24111
24112
24113
24114
24115
24116
24117
24118
24119
24120
24121
24122
24123
24124
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24126
24127
24128
24129
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24131
24132
24133
24134
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24136
24137
24138
24139
24140
24141
24142
24143
24144
24145
24146
24147
24148
24149
24150
24151
24152
24153
24154
24155
24156
24157

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000433



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 21 NC Y 7/17/2018 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 21 NC Y 1/3/2018 |06| CLAREMONT 3

HL M 21 NC Y 9/18/2018 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL M 21 NC Y 5/10/2017 |27| OXFORD

NL F 21 NC Y 6/13/2017 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 21 NC Y 1/5/2018 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL M 54 MI Y 4/9/2019 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL F 32 NC Y 4/19/2019 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 56 NC Y 4/18/2019 |15| RIDGEVIEW 5

UN F 30 Y 12/30/2021 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 28 NY Y 4/24/2019 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 35 NC Y 2/24/2022 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL M 32 Y 12/30/2021 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 58 NC Y 5/8/2019 |03| BLACKBURN

NL F 21 SC Y 3/23/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 21 NC Y 9/6/2018 |33| SPRINGS

UN F 31 NC Y 5/10/2019 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL M 31 TX Y 6/5/2019 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL F 37 IL Y 6/10/2019 |21| MONOGRAM

NL F 31 NC Y 6/25/2019 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL M 32 Y 2/26/2022 |PR018| DUDLEY SHOALS

NL M 33 NC Y 7/23/2019 |30| SANDY RIDGE

HL F 21 NC Y 8/12/2019 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL F 36 OC Y 9/17/2019 |33| SPRINGS

NL M 75 NC Y 3/29/2022 |0011| ICARD 01

NL F 46 NC Y 10/15/2019 |35| SWEETWATER

NL M 37 Y 2/13/2022 |0015| ICARD 05

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |30| SANDY RIDGE

NL M 30 NC Y 1/10/2020 |33| SPRINGS

UN U 23 Y 4/5/2022 |0013| ICARD 03 51

HL F 21 OC Y 2/3/2020 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

UN U 21 Y 2/12/2020 |27| OXFORD

NL M 27 NC Y 3/6/2020 |32| SOUTH NEWTON

HL F 28 Y 3/6/2022 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

UN M 40 NC Y 5/11/2020 |03| BLACKBURN

UN F 24 Y 2/7/2022 |S1S2| SHARPES #1 #2

NL F 55 GA Y 7/9/2020 |14| OAKWOOD 5

HL F 69 Y 7/21/2020 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

HL M 68 Y 7/22/2020 |13| GREENMONT 5

UN M 32 Y 8/16/2020 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH 6

NL F 30 NJ Y 2/15/2022 |0013| ICARD 03

UN M 64 NY Y 1/27/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 45 NC Y 9/18/2020 |27| OXFORD

UN F 75 Y 9/23/2020 |20| MAIDEN

NL F 47 WI Y 1/28/2022 |0022| LOVELADY 02

UN M 81 OC Y 1/18/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 22 NC Y 10/2/2020 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL M 24 NC Y 10/6/2020 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

UN F 29 Y 1/25/2022 |30| SANDY RIDGE
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10 25B 25 45

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L03 LONG VIEW WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45
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96 4 CLINES 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

86

89 1 BANDYS 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

89 3 CATAWBA 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

87

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 4 CLINES 1

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

86

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

94 S04

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

86

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

86

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24128
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24130
24131
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24133
24134
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY

COUNTY

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

HICKORY - SW4

HICKORY - SW1

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 1 HICKORY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

SCHOOL #4

HICKORY - SW2

HICKORY - SW1

HICKORY - SW5

HICKORY - SW3

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

BB BC BD BE
24109
24110
24111
24112
24113
24114
24115
24116
24117
24118
24119
24120
24121
24122
24123
24124
24125
24126
24127
24128
24129
24130
24131
24132
24133
24134
24135
24136
24137
24138
24139
24140
24141
24142
24143
24144
24145
24146
24147
24148
24149
24150
24151
24152
24153
24154
24155
24156
24157

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000437



YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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24110
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24113
24114
24115
24116
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24131
24132
24133
24134
24135
24136
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |33| |33|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 2001 |29| |29|

N 2001 |27| |27|

N 2001 |38| |38|

N 2001 |35| |35|

N 1968 |17| |17|

N 1990 |24| |24|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1992 |0031| |0031|

N 1994 |38| |38|

N 1987 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1990 |0031| |0031|

N 1964 |03| |03|

N 2001 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2001 |33| |33|

N 1991 |28| |28|

N 1991 |37| |37|

N 1985 |21| |21|

N 1991 |30| |30|

N 1990 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1989 |30| |30|

N 2001 |25| |25|

N 1986 |33| |33|

N 1947 |0011| |0011|

N 1976 |35| |35|

N 1985 |0015| |0015|

N 2002 |30| |30|

N 1992 |33| |33|

N 1999 |0013| |0013|

N 2001 |22| |22|

N 2001 |27| |27|

N 1995 |32| |32|

N 1994 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1982 |03| |03|

N 1998 |S1| |S1|

N 1967 |14| |14|

N 1953 |37| |37|

N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1990 |19| |19|

N 1992 |0013| |0013|

N 1958 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1977 |27| |27|

N 1947 |20| |20|

N 1975 |0022| |0022|

N 1941 |WP32| |WP32|

N 2000 |29| |29|

N 1998 |25| |25|

N 1993 |30| |30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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24123
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24131
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24140
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YTD PC MASTER

AW232433 AW000232433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30144657 A ACTIVE AP

AW232595 AW000232595 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30144987 A ACTIVE AV

AW232760 AW000232760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30145226 A ACTIVE AV

AW233071 AW000233071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30145745 A ACTIVE AP

AW233089 AW000233089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30145779 A ACTIVE AP

AW233195 AW000233195 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30145946 A ACTIVE AV

AW233245 AW000233245 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30146527 A ACTIVE AV

AW233313 AW000233313 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30146132 A ACTIVE AV

AW233412 AW000233412 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30146303 A ACTIVE AP

AW233799 AW000233799 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30146948 A ACTIVE AV

AW233822 AW000233822 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30146992 A ACTIVE AV

AW233943 AW000233943 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30147188 A ACTIVE AP

AW234303 AW000234303 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30147814 A ACTIVE AV

AW234337 AW000234337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30147834 A ACTIVE AV

AW234657 AW000234657 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30148391 A ACTIVE AV

AW234684 AW000234684 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30148446 A ACTIVE AV

AW234782 AW000234782 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30148603 A ACTIVE AP

AW234932 AW000234932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30148835 A ACTIVE AV

AW235190 AW000235190 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920806 A ACTIVE AP

AW235212 AW000235212 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30149335 A ACTIVE AV

AW235259 AW000235259 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30149416 A ACTIVE AV

AW235409 AW000235409 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30149649 A ACTIVE AV

AW235518 AW000235518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30149814 A ACTIVE AV

AW235570 AW000235570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30149869 A ACTIVE AV

AW235574 AW000235574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30149873 A ACTIVE AV

AW235581 AW000235581 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30149880 A ACTIVE AV

AW235612 AW000235612 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30149911 A ACTIVE AV

AW235613 AW000235613 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30149912 A ACTIVE AV

AW235884 AW000235884 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30150378 A ACTIVE AV

AW236132 AW000236132 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30150800 A ACTIVE AV

AW236186 AW000236186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30150893 A ACTIVE AV

AW236244 AW000236244 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151003 A ACTIVE AP

AW236248 AW000236248 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30151014 A ACTIVE AV

AW236345 AW000236345 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151176 A ACTIVE AV

AW236385 AW000236385 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151240 A ACTIVE AV

AW236397 AW000236397 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30151263 A ACTIVE AV

AW236617 AW000236617 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30151669 A ACTIVE AV

AW236677 AW000236677 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30151767 A ACTIVE AV

AW236768 AW000236768 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30151894 A ACTIVE AV

AW236790 AW000236790 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30151927 A ACTIVE A2

AW25474 AW000025474 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 7354515 A ACTIVE AV

AW25733 AW000025733 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 7426550 A ACTIVE AV

AW28135 AW000028135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 8103500 A ACTIVE AP

AW28738 AW000028738 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 8297950 A ACTIVE AP

AW28906 AW000028906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 8352600 A ACTIVE AV

AW30585 AW000030585 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9000448 A ACTIVE AV

AW31001 AW000031001 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218979 A ACTIVE AV

AW31995 AW000031995 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9002261 A ACTIVE AV

AW33536 AW000033536 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 9004322 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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24180
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24184
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIM KELVIN ANDRE

VERIFIED CHAPMAN ADDISON RILEY

VERIFIED MADDOX KIMBERLY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING STAMPER CALEB PARKER

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ ALONDRA ALONSO

VERIFIED SANDOVAL CHEYENNE FELIC LYNITA

VERIFIED TUCKER KYLIE NICOLE

VERIFIED HATFIELD ELAINE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON JA'KIES ANTONIO

VERIFIED MACFERREN MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED COLLINS MARY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBSON MARQUIA DEONTA

VERIFIED HAYNES MICAH STEPHEN

VERIFIED MCINTYRE KAYLEY SHAYE

VERIFIED OAKDEN WALTER W

VERIFIED JAMES SKYLER GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASTAIN LILANDRA HANNAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED MCAFEE AMORION MYZEIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING WHALEY STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED FRENCH LEA RACHEL

VERIFIED KISER FAITH HOPE

VERIFIED LEATHERMAN MICHAEL CALEB

VERIFIED CATCHINGS ZACHARY MASON

VERIFIED HILDERBRAND FINGER ELIJAH JAWON

VERIFIED COULTER CHRISTIAN JAIR

VERIFIED ABBOTT CHLOE OLIVIA

VERIFIED ORR LANDON WYATT BYRD

VERIFIED COWAN JADE OLIVIA

VERIFIED COFFELL CHRISTOPHER KEITH

VERIFIED SEE-AVILA JENNIFER LYNA

VERIFIED MCVEAN JESSICA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT KENDALL LEIGH

VERIFIED ALVAREZ LUZ CARMEN

VERIFIED PERJAR DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED RAMIREZ GABRIEL GUALDO

VERIFIED ALFARO BRIANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED RUSSELL MCKENNA LEANN

VERIFIED MOORE MALLIE KATHLEEN

VERIFIED PRITCHETT HAILEY DEANE

CONFIRMATION PENDING SHULL MARLEE AUTUMN

VERIFIED SMITH DEBORAH PETERS

VERIFIED SMITH STEPHEN FOSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON CARL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITENER KAY FULBRIGHT

VERIFIED WILFONG NANCY JOHNSON

VERIFIED HUDSON ZANE REID

VERIFIED CLARK WAYNE BLAIR

VERIFIED GREGORY VALERA SNIDER

VERIFIED STAFFORD JANICE SHUMATE
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3595  STILL KNOLL LN SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3595 STILL KNOLL LN

1710  WILLADEAN LN CONOVER NC 28613 1710 WILLADEAN LN

732  15TH ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 732 15TH ST SW

1215  21ST AVE NE  #C HICKORY NC 28601 1215 21ST AVE NE # C

3391  YOUNT ST CLAREMONT NC 28610 3391 YOUNT ST

1485  20TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1485 20TH AVE NE

4431  COUNTY HOME RD CONOVER NC 28613 4431 COUNTY HOME RD

1602 N RANKIN AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1602 N RANKIN AVE

2465  CEDAR VALLEY DR CONOVER NC 28613 2465 CEDAR VALLEY DR

1364  20TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1364 20TH AVE NE

1311 N COLLEGE AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1311 N COLLEGE AVE

1313  2ND AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1313 2ND AVE NW

506  THOMAS DR NEWTON NC 28658 506 THOMAS DR

1820  20TH AV DR NE  #93 HICKORY NC 28601 1820 20TH AV DR NE # 93

8452  NOLLEY LN SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8452 NOLLEY LN

1738  PARIS DR CONOVER NC 28613 1738 PARIS DR

1229  21ST AVE NE  #B HICKORY NC 28601 1229 21ST AVE NE # B

5331  HOPE RD VALE NC 28168 5331 HOPE RD

135  PINE MEADOW LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 135 PINE MEADOW LN

136  35TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 136 35TH AVE NE

6063  TIMBER RIDGE RD CONOVER NC 28613 1305 LEGACY WALK LN

804  SOUTHWEST BLVD NEWTON NC 28658 804 SOUTHWEST BLVD

1704  BEVERLY ST NEWTON NC 28658 1704 BEVERLY ST

171  18TH ST PL NW  #C HICKORY NC 28601 171 18TH ST PL NW # C

725 S CALDWELL AVE NEWTON NC 28658 725 S CALDWELL AVE

1942  WILLOW RIDGE ST CONOVER NC 28613 1942 WILLOW RIDGE ST

1551  LEONA RD HICKORY NC 28602 1551 LEONA RD

2656  TOUCHSTONE CIR NEWTON NC 28658 2656 TOUCHSTONE CIR

JR 1150  OLD CONOVER-STARTOWN RD NEWTON NC 28658 1150 OLD CONOVER-STARTOWN RD

1928  EMMANUEL CHURCH RD CONOVER NC 28613 1928 EMMANUEL CHURCH RD

2074  MOSTELLER ESTATE AVE SE HICKORY NC 28602 2074 MOSTELLER ESTATE AVE SE

837  RIDGE DR NEWTON NC 28658 837 RIDGE DR

1106  11TH ST CIR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1106 11TH ST CIR NW

1368  20TH AV LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 1368 20TH AV LN NE

3048  34TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 3048 34TH AVE NE

604  34TH ST NE CONOVER NC 28613 604 34TH ST NE

1754  SIGMON DAIRY RD NEWTON NC 28658 1754 SIGMON DAIRY RD

2512  36TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 2512 36TH AVE NE

3751  31ST ST LN NE HICKORY NC 28601 3751 31ST ST LN NE

503 W FINGER ST MAIDEN NC 28650 503 W FINGER ST

4787 S NC 127 HWY HICKORY NC 28602 4787 S NC 127 HWY

4787 S NC 127 HWY HICKORY NC 28602 4787 S NC 127 HWY

3236  RANT DRUM RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3236 RANT DRUM RD

4261  PICKERING DR HICKORY NC 28602 4261 PICKERING DR

2859  BLACKBURN SCHOOL RD NEWTON NC 28658 2859 BLACKBURN SCHOOL RD

301 E MAIN ST MAIDEN NC 28650 301 E MAIN ST

73  WHREN LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 73 WHREN LN

1458  12TH ST DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1458 12TH ST DR NW

2374  HORSESHOE BEND RD HICKORY NC 28601 2374 HORSESHOE BEND RD
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24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000442



YTD PC MASTER

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 B

CONOVER NC 28613 8286389451 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8289999010 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8289992776 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8284681671 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8284046797 O

CONOVER NC 28613 8284058519 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8286395914 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8283819142 O

HICKORY NC 28601 4072272377 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8283020659 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283036551 B

NEWTON NC 28658 8282913302 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7176493557 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8472743149 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8288550494 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283024234 W

VALE NC 28168 8286393424 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284042468 W

APT 202 CHARLOTTE NC 282133987 8283104230 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8286957834 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284490435 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8285146580 O

NEWTON NC 28658 8284618656 B

CONOVER NC 28613 8287814022 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8284052319 W

NEWTON NC 28658 9802053905 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7725778215 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8283080241 A

HICKORY NC 28602 7042016639 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284687227 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285148228 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8289999645 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282918619 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282385016 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284558823 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288558382 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283121434 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8283207887 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283818166 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283818167 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8284647788 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8286124149 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283247223 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W
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NL M 48 Y 11/9/2020 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 20 NC Y 12/9/2020 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 20 NC Y 12/25/2020 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 19 NC Y 1/30/2021 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

HL F 20 NC Y 2/1/2021 |06| CLAREMONT 3

UN F 19 NC Y 2/12/2021 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 19 NC Y 2/18/2021 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 53 MI Y 2/24/2021 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL M 19 NC Y 3/6/2021 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 46 PA Y 4/12/2021 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 53 NC Y 4/14/2021 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL M 22 NC Y 4/23/2021 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 19 NC Y 5/27/2021 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL F 22 PA Y 5/28/2021 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL M 81 NY Y 7/1/2021 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 19 NC Y 7/13/2021 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL M 19 NC Y 7/22/2021 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 32 Y 3/30/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 19 CA Y 8/14/2021 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 19 NC Y 8/18/2021 |33| SPRINGS

NL M 19 FL Y 8/27/2021 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |34| STARTOWN

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL M 25 FL Y 10/1/2021 |34| STARTOWN 8

HL F 19 NC Y 11/9/2021 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 4

NL F 39 OH Y 11/12/2021 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL F 19 NC Y 11/19/2021 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

HL F 54 Y 11/19/2021 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL M 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL M 19 FL Y 12/5/2021 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL F 19 NC Y 12/7/2021 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL F 19 NC Y 12/10/2021 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL F 19 NC Y 12/16/2021 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL F 19 NC Y 12/26/2021 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

UN F 18 NC Y 12/27/2021 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 72 VA Y 10/9/1972 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 73 NC Y 10/9/1972 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 80 NC Y 10/14/1968 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 72 NC Y 9/7/1974 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1 5

NL F 85 NC N 5/14/1966 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 77 NC Y 6/16/1976 |20| MAIDEN 7

UN M 65 Y 2/23/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL F 73 NC Y 6/1/1976 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL F 73 Y 10/1/1976 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24179
24180
24181
24182
24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

CLAREMONT 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24179
24180
24181
24182
24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206
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YTD PC MASTER

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 3CON

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 7 JACOBS FORK 1

96 7 JACOBS FORK 1

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

94 S01

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24179
24180
24181
24182
24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 5 ST STEPHENS

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

HICKORY - SW3

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

SCHOOL #7

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

HICKORY - SW5

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

COUNTY

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

HICKORY - SW5

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

BB BC BD BE
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24179
24180
24181
24182
24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

3 CLAREMONT 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24179
24180
24181
24182
24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |31| |31|

N 2002 |33| |33|

N 2002 |13| |13|

N 2003 |37| |37|

N 2002 |06| |06|

N 2003 |16| |16|

N 2003 |33| |33|

N 1969 |25| |25|

N 2003 |22| |22|

N 1976 |16| |16|

N 1969 |25| |25|

N 2000 |13| |13|

N 2003 |25| |25|

N 2000 |30| |30|

N 1941 |41| |41|

N 2003 |33| |33|

N 2003 |37| |37|

N 2003 |03| |03|

N 1990 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 2003 |38| |38|

N 2003 |33| |33|

N 2003 |32| |32|

N 2003 |34| |34|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 2003 |32| |32|

N 2003 |28| |28|

N 2003 |24| |24|

N 2003 |34| |34|

N 1997 |34| |34|

N 2003 |22| |22|

N 1983 |35| |35|

N 2003 |32| |32|

N 1968 |26| |26|

N 2003 |16| |16|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 2003 |28| |28|

N 2003 |34| |34|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 2004 |20| |20|

N 1950 |24| |24|

N 1949 |24| |24|

N 1942 |01| |01|

N 1950 |23| |23|

N 1937 |03| |03|

N 1945 |20| |20|

N 1957 |B2| |B2|

N 1949 |26| |26|

N 1949 |28| |28|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24158
24159
24160
24161
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
24175
24176
24177
24178
24179
24180
24181
24182
24183
24184
24185
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24196
24197
24198
24199
24200
24201
24202
24203
24204
24205
24206
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YTD PC MASTER

AW34445 AW000034445 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 9005419 A ACTIVE AV

AW35171 AW000035171 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 9006306 A ACTIVE AV

AW36394 AW000036394 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9007735 A ACTIVE AV

AW36828 AW000036828 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 9008262 A ACTIVE AV

AW38394 AW000038394 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 9010095 A ACTIVE AV

AW44302 AW000044302 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9016895 A ACTIVE AV

AW44388 AW000044388 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9016992 A ACTIVE AP

AW45845 AW000045845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920941 A ACTIVE AN

AW4605 AW000004605 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 809675 A ACTIVE AV

AW46346 AW000046346 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9019107 A ACTIVE AV

AW46759 AW000046759 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 9019554 A ACTIVE AV

AW46798 AW000046798 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9019594 A ACTIVE AV

AW47729 AW000047729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9020623 A ACTIVE AV

AW48012 AW000048012 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 9020931 A ACTIVE AV

AW49191 AW000049191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144030 A ACTIVE AP

AW49454 AW000049454 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9022465 A ACTIVE AV

AW50092 AW000050092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9023143 A ACTIVE AV

AW52296 AW000052296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9025474 A ACTIVE AP

AW53845 AW000053845 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 9027103 A ACTIVE AV

AW54023 AW000054023 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 9027297 A ACTIVE AV

AW55861 AW000055861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9029244 A ACTIVE AP

AW56586 AW000056586 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9030014 A ACTIVE AV

AW59104 AW000059104 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30126010 A ACTIVE AP

AW60006 AW000060006 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9033565 A ACTIVE AV

AW62264 AW000062264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9035872 A ACTIVE AP

AW62570 AW000062570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9036187 A ACTIVE AP

AW63832 AW000063832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9037464 A ACTIVE AP

AW64341 AW000064341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9037981 A ACTIVE AV

AW66350 AW000066350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9040024 A ACTIVE AV

AW67401 AW000067401 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 197741 A ACTIVE AV

AW67492 AW000067492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9041181 A ACTIVE AV

AW6839 AW000006839 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 1502000 A ACTIVE AV

AW68419 AW000068419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9042125 A ACTIVE AP

AW68603 AW000068603 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 9042315 A ACTIVE AP

AW70646 AW000070646 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9044380 A ACTIVE AV

AW7203 AW000007203 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 1611050 A ACTIVE AP

AW76583 AW000076583 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077389 A ACTIVE AV

AW78034 AW000078034 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9051871 A ACTIVE AV

AW82345 AW000082345 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9056245 A ACTIVE AV

AW83046 AW000083046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9056954 A ACTIVE AP

AW8330 AW000008330 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 1983500 A ACTIVE AP

AW84559 AW000084559 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 9058488 A ACTIVE AP

AW84707 AW000084707 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9058640 A ACTIVE AV

AW84735 AW000084735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9058668 A ACTIVE AP

AW85696 AW000085696 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9059654 A ACTIVE AV

AW85764 AW000085764 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9059723 A ACTIVE AP

AW87299 AW000087299 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9061275 A ACTIVE AP

AW89743 AW000089743 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9063743 A ACTIVE AV

AW89818 AW000089818 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 197740 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JOHNSON DAVID HAROLD

VERIFIED BENFIELD RICHARD ALLEN

VERIFIED SWEAT DONNA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED BUMGARNER HELEN WALDEN

VERIFIED JENKINS RICHARD STEVEN

VERIFIED POOVEY TOMMY FITZGERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRNE ANN SUZANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW HUIE PHILLIP EDSOL

VERIFIED JOHNSON JENNY BOYD

VERIFIED MOOSE TERRY JAMES

VERIFIED HEFNER JOYCE TEAGUE

VERIFIED WHITENER MARY FRANCES

VERIFIED MOSTELLER REBA WATTS

VERIFIED JONES SUSAN GAITHER

VERIFICATION PENDING SIGMON BRENDA L

VERIFIED FOX LESA GRISER

VERIFIED FOX BRUCE ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LACKEY DONNA FOX

VERIFIED SIGMON SUSAN MOOSE

VERIFIED CORRELL ELLEN BOYER

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX MARY HEDRICK

VERIFIED BAKER BARRY KIM

VERIFICATION PENDING CLONTZ SUSAN TEAGUE

VERIFIED WEISGERBER PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN BETSY ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN MARVIN WATZEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SECREAST GAYLE COCHRANE

VERIFIED SWANSON JUDY FELTS

VERIFIED DEVINE JOSEPH ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HENDREN DAWN WITHERELL

VERIFIED MABERY JEWELL STEWART

VERIFIED CLINE SHIRLEY FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUMP RONDLE DARIS

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON JANICE BOATRIGHT

VERIFIED RASH ROBIN CRAWFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK CARL DEAN

VERIFIED POOLE DANA WILLIX

VERIFIED GREENE ALESA KAREN

VERIFIED GOELLER PAUL STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING BUMGARNER TONYA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DELLINGER ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEETER SARAH RHONEY

VERIFIED WALZ MICHELLE PROPST

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITWORTH MICHAEL GENE

VERIFIED JIMISON DIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING DICKERSON GERALD ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING JARRETT SCOTT DAVIS

VERIFIED LILLY WAYNE ANTHONY

VERIFIED HENDREN BRADLEY DARIAN

L M N O P Q
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

2082  ST PAUL'S CHURCH RD NEWTON NC 28658 2082 ST PAUL'S CHURCH RD

5221  HALL ST CONOVER NC 28613 5221 HALL ST

3995  ELIZABETH ST HICKORY NC 28601 3995 ELIZABETH ST

8450  JACOB FORK RIVER RD VALE NC 28168 8450 JACOB FORK RIVER RD

118  ROCKIN J RD MAIDEN NC 28650 118 ROCKIN J RD

7255 W NC 10 HWY VALE NC 28168 7255 W NC 10 HWY

302 N MAIN AVE MAIDEN NC 28650 302 N MAIN AVE

800  SLOANS MILL RD OLIN NC 28660 800 SLOANS MILL RD

2082  ST PAUL'S CHURCH RD NEWTON NC 28658 2082 ST PAUL'S CHURCH RD

4036  MOOSE OAKS LN NEWTON NC 28658 4036 MOOSE OAKS LN

1208  HOUSTON MILL RD CONOVER NC 28613 1208 HOUSTON MILL RD

319  7TH ST PL SW  #B3 CONOVER NC 28613 319 7TH ST PL SW # B3

2529  OLD SHELBY RD HICKORY NC 28602 2529 OLD SHELBY RD

2955  SANDY FORD RD NEWTON NC 28658 2955 SANDY FORD RD

302  MAPLEWOOD DR MORGANTON NC 28655 302 MAPLEWOOD DR

7564  RIVER BEND RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 7564 RIVER BEND RD

7564  RIVER BEND RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 7564 RIVER BEND RD

5251  MCKENZIE TRL CONOVER NC 28613 5251 MCKENZIE TRL

2089  MT OLIVE CHURCH RD NEWTON NC 28658 2089 MT OLIVE CHURCH RD

603  29TH AVE NE  #141 HICKORY NC 28601 603 29TH AVE NE # 141

5275  MCKENZIE TRL CONOVER NC 28613 5275 MCKENZIE TRL

4591  ENOCH DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4591 ENOCH DR

702  WEST 'C' ST NEWTON NC 28658 702 WEST 'C' ST

1390  WHITE EAGLE RANCH RD HICKORY NC 28602 1390 WHITE EAGLE RANCH RD

4605  WELBORN DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4605 WELBORN DR

II 4605  WELBORN DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4605 WELBORN DR

1243  CANSECO LN HICKORY NC 28602 1243 CANSECO LN

2180  CHATHAM ST NEWTON NC 28658 PO BOX 1195

1473  PRISON CAMP RD NEWTON NC 28658 2675 ST JAMES RD

994 E NC 90 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 994 E NC 90 HWY

616  WESTSIDE DR NEWTON NC 28658 616 WESTSIDE DR

6255  SULPHUR SPRINGS RD HICKORY NC 28601 6255 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD

904  2ND ST NE  #203 HICKORY NC 28601 904 2ND ST NE # 203

1793  BUFFALO SHOALS RD CATAWBA NC 28609 1793 BUFFALO SHOALS RD

1751  4TH ST CIR NE HICKORY NC 28601 1751 4TH ST CIR NE

4170  OLD STATE RD NEWTON NC 28658 4392 W NC 10 HWY UNIT 16

142  HARBOURTOWN DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 142 HARBOURTOWN DR

1470  FARMINGTON HILLS DR CONOVER NC 28613 1470 FARMINGTON HILLS DR

603  29TH AVE NE  #105 HICKORY NC 28601 603 29TH AVE NE # 105

4896  WORDSWORTH CIR CONOVER NC 28613 4896 WORDSWORTH CIR

515 S COLLEGE AVE NEWTON NC 28658 515 S COLLEGE AVE

1817  TWIN PONDS DR HICKORY NC 28602 1817 TWIN PONDS DR

1874  VILLA DR NEWTON NC 28658 1211 21ST AVE NE

2451  12TH AV DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 2451 12TH AV DR NE

1812  27TH ST PL NE HICKORY NC 28601 1812 27TH ST PL NE

114  32ND AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 114 32ND AVE NW

5137  HARRIS FARM RD HICKORY NC 28602 5137 HARRIS FARM RD

1049  HORSE ROCK RD HICKORY NC 28602 1049 HORSE ROCK RD

994 E NC 90 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 994 E NC 90 HWY

R S T U V W
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
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YTD PC MASTER

NEWTON NC 28658 8285282757 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282342995 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282567402 W

VALE NC 28168 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 W

VALE NC 28168 8284612203 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8289942011 W

OLIN NC 28660 U

NEWTON NC 28658 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8282343928 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8286120935 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8289998911 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8283246056 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8283237371 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283200789 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8282567781 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 8282567781 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284647377 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283814157 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282562885 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8284782649 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8284783308 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8284783308 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7047368075 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286324492 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284652719 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282567423 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 8282414170 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8282283923 W

KINGS MTN NC 280869593 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8289944417 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284468382 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8284599900 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8286384854 W

APT D HICKORY NC 286011688 8283204795 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283109979 B

HICKORY NC 28601 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283249074 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282942600 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286324492 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 68 Y 12/6/1977 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL M 73 NC Y 9/11/1978 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 82 NC Y 3/16/1979 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL F 77 Y 4/30/1979 |02| BANOAK

NL M 73 Y 1/21/1980 |20| MAIDEN

NL M 58 NC Y 5/21/1982 |02| BANOAK

NL F 74 NJ Y 6/24/1982 |20| MAIDEN 7

UN U 62 Y 4/6/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 65 Y 2/21/1975 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

NL M 58 NC Y 5/25/1983 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 73 NC Y 9/15/1983 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 70 NC Y 9/21/1983 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 70 NC Y 2/3/1984 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH

NL F 64 Y 3/2/1984 |34| STARTOWN

UN F 70 NC Y 1/27/2022 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 58 Y 4/9/1984 |27| OXFORD

NL M 59 Y 5/10/1984 |27| OXFORD

NL F 66 NC Y 9/15/1984 |33| SPRINGS

NL F 65 NC Y 10/4/1984 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

NL F 71 NC Y 10/2/1984 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 89 NC Y 10/6/1984 |33| SPRINGS

NL M 68 Y 10/4/1984 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 61 Y 7/16/2019 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

NL F 62 Y 9/18/1987 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 74 NC Y 4/7/1988 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL M 75 NC Y 7/8/1988 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 65 KS Y 9/16/1988 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 63 GA Y 9/27/1988 |32| SOUTH NEWTON

NL M 64 NC Y 10/8/1988 |32| SOUTH NEWTON

NL F 51 MI Y 9/24/2007 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

NL F 73 NC Y 6/20/1989 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

NL F 87 NC Y 5/7/1966 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL M 91 NC Y 10/20/1989 |11| COLLEGE PARK 5

NL F 68 NC Y 12/14/1989 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 70 Y 7/18/1990 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL M 75 NC Y 10/5/1968 |03| BLACKBURN

NL U 53 Y 3/3/2022 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 58 NC Y 3/6/1992 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

NL M 77 MD Y 9/18/1992 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 57 NC Y 9/18/1992 |27| OXFORD

NL M 82 NC Y 5/14/1966 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

NL F 59 NC Y 10/5/1992 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL F 53 NC Y 10/5/1992 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL M 63 NC Y 10/5/1992 |28| ST STEPHENS #1 5

NL F 50 NC Y 12/11/1992 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL M 50 Y 11/3/1992 |39| NORTHWEST 5

NL M 61 Y 5/25/1993 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 52 OH Y 1/6/1994 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 53 NC Y 9/24/2007 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 1 BANDYS 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 1 BANDYS 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 4 CLINES 1

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

89 9 NEWTON 1

86

89 4 CLINES 1

89 4 CLINES 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 4 CLINES 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

94 S02

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 4 CLINES 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

111

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 4 CLINES 1

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 1 BANDYS 1

94 S02

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 17 COOKSVILLE

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

HICKORY - SW3 13 LONG VIEW

COUNTY 1 HICKORY

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

SCHOOL #2

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW2

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

W

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
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YTD PC MASTER

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
24255
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |25| |25|

N 1949 |33| |33|

N 1940 |28| |28|

N 1945 |02| |02|

N 1949 |20| |20|

N 1964 |02| |02|

N 1948 |20| |20|

N 1960 |UG| |UG|

N 1957 |25| |25|

N 1964 |01| |01|

N 1949 |33| |33|

N 1952 |07| |07|

N 1952 |19| |19|

N 1958 |34| |34|

N 1952 |0048| |0048|

N 1964 |27| |27|

N 1963 |27| |27|

N 1956 |33| |33|

N 1957 |22| |22|

N 1951 |38| |38|

N 1933 |33| |33|

N 1954 |41| |41|

N 1961 |40| |40|

N 1960 |23| |23|

N 1948 |41| |41|

N 1947 |41| |41|

N 1957 |23| |23|

N 1959 |32| |32|

N 1958 |32| |32|

N 1971 |T3| |T3|

N 1949 |32| |32|

N 1935 |29| |29|

N 1931 |11| |11|

N 1954 |01| |01|

N 1952 |37| |37|

N 1947 |03| |03|

N 1969 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1964 |22| |22|

N 1945 |38| |38|

N 1965 |27| |27|

N 1940 |32| |32|

N 1963 |24| |24|

N 1969 |34| |34|

N 1959 |28| |28|

N 1972 |28| |28|

N 1972 |39| |39|

N 1961 |24| |24|

N 1970 |24| |24|

N 1969 |T3| |T3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24207
24208
24209
24210
24211
24212
24213
24214
24215
24216
24217
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225
24226
24227
24228
24229
24230
24231
24232
24233
24234
24235
24236
24237
24238
24239
24240
24241
24242
24243
24244
24245
24246
24247
24248
24249
24250
24251
24252
24253
24254
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YTD PC MASTER

AW90432 AW000090432 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 9064440 A ACTIVE AP

AW92433 AW000092433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9066470 A ACTIVE AP

AW92693 AW000092693 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9066733 A ACTIVE AV

AW95767 AW000095767 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30068118 A ACTIVE AV

AW96924 AW000096924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 9071058 A ACTIVE AP

AX44906 AX000044906 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 144227 A ACTIVE AV

AX75863 AX000075863 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152996 A ACTIVE AV

AY22206 AY000022206 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077815 A ACTIVE AP

AY23071 AY000023071 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077500 A ACTIVE AP

AY33766 AY000033766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30092051 A ACTIVE AV

AY38927 AY000038927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154312 A ACTIVE AP

AY8823 AY000008823 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152919 A ACTIVE AV

AZ14024 AZ000014024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9916989 A ACTIVE AV

BB100349 BB000100349 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1042363 A ACTIVE AP

BB100488 BB000100488 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1042590 A ACTIVE AV

BB101246 BB000101246 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1043759 A ACTIVE AV

BB101264 BB000101264 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1043785 A ACTIVE AV

BB101302 BB000101302 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086672 A ACTIVE AP

BB101595 BB000101595 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1044278 A ACTIVE AV

BB101743 BB000101743 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1044489 A ACTIVE AV

BB102385 BB000102385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1045473 A ACTIVE AV

BB102906 BB000102906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1046203 A ACTIVE AV

BB103195 BB000103195 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1077408 A ACTIVE AV

BB103637 BB000103637 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1047286 A ACTIVE AV

BB103663 BB000103663 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1047325 A ACTIVE AP

BB104060 BB000104060 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1047909 A ACTIVE AP

BB104581 BB000104581 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1048668 A ACTIVE AV

BB104619 BB000104619 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30050848 A ACTIVE AP

BB104793 BB000104793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1048969 A ACTIVE AV

BB105693 BB000105693 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1050324 A ACTIVE AP

BB10645 BB000010645 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 16698 A ACTIVE AV

BB106607 BB000106607 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792248 A ACTIVE AP

BB107120 BB000107120 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1052426 A ACTIVE AP

BB107568 BB000107568 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1053088 A ACTIVE AP

BB107779 BB000107779 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1053468 A ACTIVE AV

BB107836 BB000107836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076900 A ACTIVE AV

BB108253 BB000108253 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1054283 A ACTIVE AP

BB108576 BB000108576 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1054731 A ACTIVE AV

BB108583 BB000108583 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1054740 A ACTIVE AV

BB108638 BB000108638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1054809 A ACTIVE AP

BB108995 BB000108995 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1055316 A ACTIVE AV

BB109503 BB000109503 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086569 A ACTIVE AP

BB109566 BB000109566 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1056183 A ACTIVE AV

BB109627 BB000109627 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1056258 A ACTIVE AV

BB109636 BB000109636 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1056269 A ACTIVE AV

BB109653 BB000109653 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1056296 A ACTIVE AV

BB110506 BB000110506 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1057390 A ACTIVE AV

BB111128 BB000111128 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1074148 A ACTIVE AV

BB111367 BB000111367 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1058815 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
24256
24257
24258
24259
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24266
24267
24268
24269
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
24286
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
24299
24300
24301
24302
24303
24304
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROWE ROBERT NICHOLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING RHYNE JESSICA MAHAFFEY

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE TRACY DION

VERIFIED SWARTHOUT CYNTHIA JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WINECOFF VIRGINIA AUSTIN

VERIFIED MILLS THOMAS ANDREW

VERIFIED RUSSELL MADELINE MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS JERRY MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS JEAN MARIE

VERIFIED SHELLENBERGER HEATHER LACCO

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS SALLY JOAN

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY CRYSTAL LEE

VERIFIED TAVENNER RAYMOND HOGE

VERIFICATION PENDING WESSON CATRINE LEE

VERIFIED KING HEATH BYRON

VERIFIED LARHETTE KENNETH ROBERT

VERIFIED LAM SARA LILLIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODALL CAILEY SPEER

VERIFIED BEATTY JONATHON DUANE

VERIFIED FOGLIO ADAM GRAHAM

VERIFIED LOWE JALEXUS YAHAIRA

VERIFIED CRAIG MIKAYLA CHEYENNE

VERIFIED VEGA-PARAMO ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ENGLISH BREANNA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE TERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CROOM WINTER NICOLE

VERIFIED PUTNAM ELAINA SVETLANA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARMAN-GOFORTH NAILAH RHEA

VERIFIED LAWRENCE KEVIN JAMES ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER EUGENE

VERIFIED HUNT ROBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK EVA MARY-FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING BAYNARD CARLA LEDFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN AMANDA DAVIS

VERIFIED MASSEY WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED BUSTOS CORAL NIXON RAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN ROY LEE

VERIFIED MARSHALL DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED DAVIS SAMANTHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DENTRIONNA AMAYA

VERIFIED LOVELACE DEANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON STEVEN BRADLEY

VERIFIED ROLLINS PARKER DALTON

VERIFIED CASH WILLIAM ETHAN

VERIFIED WILSON CASSEY CALHOUN

VERIFIED MORGAN CHANDEN SEDRICK

VERIFIED GIBSON WILLIAM RAY

VERIFIED HILL DIAMOND TYKAYA

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKENS DAISHA LASHAY

L M N O P Q
24256
24257
24258
24259
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24266
24267
24268
24269
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
24286
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
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24302
24303
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YTD PC MASTER

JR 7562  LONG ISLAND RD CATAWBA NC 28609 7562 LONG ISLAND RD

1610  5TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 1610 5TH ST NW

4167  FISHERMAN'S LN MAIDEN NC 28650 4167 FISHERMAN'S LN

1661  YODER FARM RD HICKORY NC 28602 1661 YODER FARM RD

3630  WEYLAND DR CONOVER NC 28613 3630 WEYLAND DR

107  BURKE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 107 BURKE DR

3069  SHORT RD   #206 HICKORY NC 28602 3069 SHORT RD # 206

92  COLUMNS CIR SHELBY NC 28150 92 COLUMNS CIR

92  COLUMNS CIR SHELBY NC 28150 92 COLUMNS CIR

2125  13TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 2125 13TH AVE NE

2276  TIMBERLAND HILLS DR NEWTON NC 28658 1726 8TH DR NE APT 102

4440  SHADOWVIEW LN CLAREMONT NC 28610 4440 SHADOWVIEW LN

1185  SHARON SCHOOL RD STONY POINT NC 28678 1185 SHARON SCHOOL RD

220  CROW RD SHELBY NC 28152 220 CROW RD

3933  FIVE POINTS RD SHELBY NC 28150 3933 FIVE POINTS RD

JR 121  CHARLIE RANDALL RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 121 CHARLIE RANDALL RD

6912  JUNIPER TER   #C9 SHELBY NC 28152 6912 JUNIPER TER # C9

306  LANTERN RIDGE DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 306 LANTERN RIDGE DR

125  CREEKSIDE DR SHELBY NC 28152 125 CREEKSIDE DR

414  FARMHURST PL SHELBY NC 28152 414 FARMHURST PL

1333  CONCORD ST SHELBY NC 28150 3822 TOWERY RD TRLR 6

244  BRANCHWOOD CIR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 244 BRANCHWOOD CIR

5388  CASAR RD CASAR NC 28020 5388 CASAR RD

805 W ELM ST SHELBY NC 28150 1690 MONTEVISTA DR

1104 S LAFAYETTE ST SHELBY NC 28152 1104 S LAFAYETTE ST

118  WADE DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 118 WADE DR

1100  MT SINAI CH RD SHELBY NC 28152 1100 MT SINAI CH RD

139  FOREST VIEW LN MOORESBORO NC 28114 139 FOREST VIEW LN

311 S THOMPSON ST SHELBY NC 28150 311 S THOMPSON ST

1023  FALLSTON RD SHELBY NC 28150 1023 FALLSTON RD

909  OLD BOILING SPRINGS RD SHELBY NC 28152 909 OLD BOILING SPRINGS RD

304 W NC 161 HWY BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 304 W NC 161 HWY

1422  FLETCHER RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 1422 FLETCHER RD

617  CROW RD SHELBY NC 28152 617 CROW RD

II 214  PALMER ST SHELBY NC 28150 214 PALMER ST

921  CRAWLEY GIN RD SHELBY NC 28150 11010 RED SNOW CT

505 N POST RD SHELBY NC 28150 113 WHITE ROCK RD

930 W WARREN ST SHELBY NC 28150 930 W WARREN ST

1025 E DIXON BLVD SHELBY NC 28152 1025 E DIXON BLVD

307  WILLOW LN SHELBY NC 28150 307 WILLOW LN

343  JACK FRANCIS RD SHELBY NC 28152 343 JACK FRANCIS RD

1555 S ASPEN ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1555 S ASPEN ST

110  BUTTERNUT DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 110 BUTTERNUT DR

1837  WASHBURN RD SHELBY NC 28150 1837 WASHBURN RD

204  M H CAMP HWY GROVER NC 28073 204 M H CAMP HWY

105  CENCO DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 105 CENCO DR

1433  CHATFIELD RD SHELBY NC 28150 1433 CHATFIELD RD

100  RED ROCK DR   #15 CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 117 PEMBROKE POINTE LN

111  BUTTERNUT DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 111 BUTTERNUT DR

R S T U V W
24256
24257
24258
24259
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24266
24267
24268
24269
24270
24271
24272
24273
24274
24275
24276
24277
24278
24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
24286
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
24299
24300
24301
24302
24303
24304

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000463



YTD PC MASTER

CATAWBA NC 28609 8282285935 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8283275807 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 7045728290 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8285782916 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7042453089 W

SHELBY NC 28150 U

SHELBY NC 28150 U

HICKORY NC 28601 8285577334 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8285168942 U

CLAREMONT NC 28610 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

SHELBY NC 28152 9805223087 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7046921828 U

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

SHELBY NC 28152 8289191247 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3369342997 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044772280 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7046005491 W

SHELBY NC 281507015 7044823141 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7049744534 W

CASAR NC 28020 U

SHELBY NC 281508309 7044188316 W

SHELBY NC 28152 9515347540 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7044664034 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044840027 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 W

SHELBY NC 28150 9802958353 B

SHELBY NC 28150 7044817520 B

SHELBY NC 28152 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7046748627 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044738527 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7046006603 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282158033 O

GROVER NC 280738718 B

SHELBY NC 28150 3158132989 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044734428 W

SHELBY NC 28150 9802950317 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7044739766 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7043087671 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046926080 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044185323 W

GROVER NC 28073 7047348312 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046929161 O

SHELBY NC 28150 7608855741 W

APT 2E PEMBROKE NC 283727366 9802514592 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7048964266 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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24257
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24259
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24266
24267
24268
24269
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24274
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24276
24277
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24280
24281
24282
24283
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 52 NC Y 3/11/1994 |21| MONOGRAM

NL F 53 MS Y 8/30/1994 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL M 53 NC Y 10/3/1994 |01| BALLS CREEK

UN F 56 NY Y 8/5/2010 |03| BLACKBURN

NL F 85 NC Y 6/12/1995 |07| CONOVER WEST

UN M 73 CT Y 3/15/2022 |0038| MORGANTON 08 57

NL F 25 NC Y 2/24/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL U 82 Y 3/17/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL U 80 Y 3/17/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 35 GA Y 10/29/2014 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

UN U 63 Y 4/5/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL U 51 Y 2/21/2022 |27| OXFORD

NL M 66 VA Y 11/30/2021 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 26 VA Y 10/2/2014 |RIPPY| RIPPY

UN U 28 Y 10/10/2014 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL M 28 MA Y 5/19/2015 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 37 MD Y 5/26/2015 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL F 25 NC Y 3/28/2022 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

NL M 25 OH Y 7/29/2015 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL M 51 FL Y 8/18/2015 |BR| BROAD RIVER

NL F 26 NC Y 12/2/2015 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

NL F 24 NC Y 2/3/2016 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH

UN U 55 Y 3/7/2022 |CASAR| CASAR

NL F 24 NC Y 3/10/2016 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 63 CA Y 3/17/2016 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 37 SC Y 5/2/2016 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL F 24 Y 7/26/2016 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL F 46 MD Y 1/22/2020 |19| HAYNES

NL M 32 NC Y 8/10/2016 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 73 SC Y 10/4/2016 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

NL M 74 NC Y 4/1/1972 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL F 42 NC Y 3/31/2022 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

NL F 48 Y 11/5/2016 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 36 NC Y 11/8/2016 |RIPPY| RIPPY EA

NL M 61 SC Y 1/4/2017 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

HL U 61 Y 1/5/2022 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL M 52 CA Y 4/25/2017 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 50 OR Y 7/3/2017 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 24 NC Y 7/5/2017 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 23 NC Y 7/17/2017 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 23 NC Y 9/6/2017 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL M 39 NC Y 3/22/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL M 23 NC Y 4/28/2017 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 22 NC Y 7/18/2017 |KINGST| KINGSTOWN

NL F 35 NJ Y 2/6/2018 |GROVER| GROVER GR

NL M 22 NC Y 9/1/2017 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH

NL M 31 CA Y 4/25/2018 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 22 NC Y 9/14/2018 |WACO| WACO

NL F 25 GA N 10/9/2018 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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24281
24282
24283
24284
24285
24286
24287
24288
24289
24290
24291
24292
24293
24294
24295
24296
24297
24298
24299
24300
24301
24302
24303
24304

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000465



YTD PC MASTER

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW6 SHELBY WARD #6 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW6 SHELBY WARD #6 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BESSEMER CITY BC3 BESSEMER CITY 3 10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

EARL 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-2 LINCOLNTON WARD II 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

GROVER 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

89 3 CATAWBA 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

89 2 CALDWELL 1

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

96 4 CLINES 3CON

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

111

111

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 4 CLINES 1

84 SH SHILOH 4

111

110

110

110

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

111

111

110

111

110

111

111

111

111

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111

110

111

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110

111

111

110

111

111

111

111

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

111

110

111

111

110

110

111

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24259
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
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24266
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24268
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24270
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24276
24277
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24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
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YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW6

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 6 CONOVER

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

SCHOOL #4

W

W

W

W

DISTRICT 2

W

W

W

W

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

W

GASTON COUNTY

W

W

W

W

DISTRICT 2

W

W

W

W

BB BC BD BE
24256
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24259
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24263
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24270
24271
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24276
24277
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24279
24280
24281
24282
24283
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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24257
24258
24259
24260
24261
24262
24263
24264
24265
24266
24267
24268
24269
24270
24271
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YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

EA EARL 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

GR GROVER 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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24260
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |21| |21|

N 1969 |36| |36|

N 1969 |01| |01|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 1937 |07| |07|

N 1949 |0038| |0038|

N 1997 |35| |35|

N 1940 |S2| |S2|

N 1942 |S2| |S2|

N 1987 |30| |30|

N 1959 |35| |35|

N 1971 |27| |27|

N 1956 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1996 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1994 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1994 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1985 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1997 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1997 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1971 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1996 |S4| |S4|

N 1998 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1967 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1998 |S3| |S3|

N 1959 |S7| |S7|

N 1985 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1998 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1990 |S3| |S3|

N 1949 |S8| |S8|

N 1948 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1980 |21| |21|

N 1974 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1986 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1961 |S1| |S1|

N 1961 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1970 |S1| |S1|

N 1972 |S3| |S3|

N 1998 |S2| |S2|

N 1999 |S2| |S2|

N 1999 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1983 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1999 |KM3| |KM3|

N 2000 |KINGST| |KINGST|

N 1987 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 2000 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1991 |S4| |S4|

N 2000 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1997 |KM3| |KM3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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24276
24277
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24280
24281
24282
24283
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BB111971 BB000111971 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 23 CLEVELAND 1059834 A ACTIVE AV

BB112030 BB000112030 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1059929 A ACTIVE AV

BB11204 BB000011204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 17788 A ACTIVE AP

BB112262 BB000112262 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1060314 A ACTIVE AV

BB112528 BB000112528 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1060759 A ACTIVE AP

BB112559 BB000112559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1060799 A ACTIVE A2

BB112569 BB000112569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1060809 A ACTIVE AV

BB112987 BB000112987 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1061462 A ACTIVE AV

BB11331 BB000011331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 18025 A ACTIVE AV

BB113637 BB000113637 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1062447 A ACTIVE AV

BB113706 BB000113706 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1062550 A ACTIVE AV

BB113794 BB000113794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085712 A ACTIVE AV

BB115154 BB000115154 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1064603 A ACTIVE AV

BB115171 BB000115171 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1064620 A ACTIVE AP

BB115291 BB000115291 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1068688 A ACTIVE AV

BB115697 BB000115697 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1065297 A ACTIVE AV

BB115837 BB000115837 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076373 A ACTIVE AP

BB116144 BB000116144 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1066118 A ACTIVE AV

BB116200 BB000116200 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1066226 A ACTIVE A2

BB116812 BB000116812 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1067322 A ACTIVE AP

BB116839 BB000116839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1067375 A ACTIVE AV

BB117567 BB000117567 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1068596 A ACTIVE AV

BB117635 BB000117635 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1068714 A ACTIVE AP

BB118133 BB000118133 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1069597 A ACTIVE AP

BB118638 BB000118638 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153128 A ACTIVE AV

BB118990 BB000118990 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1071095 A ACTIVE AV

BB120964 BB000120964 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1074382 A ACTIVE AV

BB121496 BB000121496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1075237 A ACTIVE AV

BB121729 BB000121729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1075597 A ACTIVE AV

BB121783 BB000121783 LIB REP LIB to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1075667 A ACTIVE AV

BB121797 BB000121797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1075685 A ACTIVE AV

BB122358 BB000122358 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1076606 A ACTIVE AV

BB122412 BB000122412 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1076692 A ACTIVE AV

BB122453 BB000122453 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1076765 A ACTIVE AV

BB13402 BB000013402 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 21892 A ACTIVE AP

BB13767 BB000013767 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 22596 A ACTIVE AV

BB13822 BB000013822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 22706 A ACTIVE AV

BB15266 BB000015266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 25574 A ACTIVE AV

BB16364 BB000016364 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 27771 A ACTIVE AV

BB16370 BB000016370 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 27788 A ACTIVE AV

BB16994 BB000016994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 28963 A ACTIVE AP

BB17228 BB000017228 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 29429 A ACTIVE AV

BB17633 BB000017633 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 30186 A ACTIVE AV

BB17737 BB000017737 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 30401 A ACTIVE AP

BB17786 BB000017786 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 30492 A ACTIVE AV

BB18528 BB000018528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 31935 A ACTIVE AV

BB18652 BB000018652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 32171 A ACTIVE AV

BB18935 BB000018935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 32661 A ACTIVE AP

BB18939 BB000018939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 32669 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
24305
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24318
24319
24320
24321
24322
24323
24324
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24326
24327
24328
24329
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24331
24332
24333
24334
24335
24336
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WATSON BAILEY NIEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHARLES CLYDE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES VICKIE MODE

VERIFIED BEAVER JORDAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GANTT MICHAEL ANTHONY

CONFIRMATION PENDING HARGRO NOAH JAHEIM

VERIFIED BROWN MATTHEW DILLAN

VERIFIED SMITH VELICITY VICTORIANN

VERIFIED KELLY KEITH LYNN

VERIFIED HUSEN KRISTEN REBECCA

VERIFIED KALE ALEXANDER MITCHELL

VERIFIED LATHAM TAYLOR MARIE

VERIFIED CHAPMAN JAYLEN WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTERSON SYDNEY JO

VERIFIED HUITT GABRIEL BRENNAN

VERIFIED STEVENSON KHAMARI LANEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN RONAL DAVID

VERIFIED CANIPE LARRY WAYNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING CHILLEMI DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN ABBIE KAITLYN

VERIFIED GODFREY CHERIE LEANN

VERIFIED BENTON STEPHANIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSKELLY FARON RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLWOOD ELVIS GENE

VERIFIED LEWIS CHRISTINA SHAE

VERIFIED RIGGINS SAMANTHA LEE

VERIFIED LEE KRISTIN TYCOLA

VERIFIED PHILLIPS TITUS NE'QUAY

VERIFIED TERRILL DOMINIQUE JAQUAN

VERIFIED VOGEL LACEY MAE

VERIFIED DJAHANMIR KAUSAR SADDAT

VERIFIED BROWN ELLA ALMA

VERIFIED HOWZE SHANTORY IYANNA

VERIFIED IKARD TIARA LASHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCSWAIN DOROTHY CAREY

VERIFIED MOORE ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED MOORE WAYNE DUSTY

VERIFIED POWELL TIMOTHY HARRIS

VERIFIED SANDERS DAVID ROBERT

VERIFIED SANDERS MARGARET LEACH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH BETTY JANE

VERIFIED SORRELLS MARTHA JUNE

VERIFIED STROUP PEGGY BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCSWAIN TERRY SWEEZY

VERIFIED TALLENT LINDA MORRIS

VERIFIED WALLACE SHERRY CANIPE

VERIFIED GRIGG MARY WRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBBER RACHEL REID

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBBER WANDA GENE

L M N O P Q
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24307
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YTD PC MASTER

212 N WASHINGTON ST SHELBY NC 28150 212 N WASHINGTON ST

III 834 N PIEDMONT AVE KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 834 N PIEDMONT AVE

225  WESTLEE ST SHELBY NC 28150 225 WESTLEE ST

2614  FLAGSTONE CT SHELBY NC 28152 2614 FLAGSTONE CT

3410 W STAGE COACH TRL SHELBY NC 28150 3410 W STAGE COACH TRL

2030 S MORGAN ST SHELBY NC 28152 126 TEMPLE DR

235  STEWART RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 235 STEWART RD

307  WILLOW LN SHELBY NC 28150 307 WILLOW LN

152  NORTH SHORE DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 152 NORTH SHORE DR

710  LONG BRANCH RD GROVER NC 28073 710 LONG BRANCH RD

907 W SOUTHGATE DR SHELBY NC 28152 907 W SOUTHGATE DR

2024  WILLIS RD VALE NC 28168 2024 WILLIS RD

309 E ROSS GROVE RD SHELBY NC 28150 309 E ROSS GROVE RD

1506  WESSON RD SHELBY NC 28152 PO BOX 327

5780  CASAR RD CASAR NC 28020 PO BOX 35

1728  KINGS ROW DR   #201 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1728 KINGS ROW DR # 201

1829 E MARION ST   #402 SHELBY NC 28152 1829 E MARION ST # 402

III 225 N CITY ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 225 N CITY ST

130  DELTA PARK DR   #14 SHELBY NC 28150 130 DELTA PARK DR # 14

141  ELAM ST LAWNDALE NC 28090 141 ELAM ST

714  WASHBURN SWITCH RD   #1 SHELBY NC 28150 714 WASHBURN SWITCH RD # 1

124  DEVINEY ST CASAR NC 28020 124 DEVINEY ST

414  ALLEN ST SHELBY NC 28152 414 ALLEN ST

102  KENTBURY DR GROVER NC 28073 102 KENTBURY DR

1158  WAGON WHEEL RD   #5 HICKORY NC 28602 1158 WAGON WHEEL RD # 5

109  MERIDETH AVE CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 109 MERIDETH AVE

210  LESLIE DR SHELBY NC 28152 210 LESLIE DR

322  CLEVELAND RIDGE DR   #104 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 322 CLEVELAND RIDGE DR # 104

205  MORRISON ST SHELBY NC 28152 205 MORRISON ST

2044  MCBRAYER SPRINGS RD SHELBY NC 28150 2044 MCBRAYER SPRINGS RD

2007  BARKER BLVD SHELBY NC 28152 2007 BARKER BLVD

121  DARING DR   #7 CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 PO BOX 445

359  HOLMES ST SHELBY NC 28152 359 HOLMES ST

4232  FALLSTON RD SHELBY NC 28150 4232 FALLSTON RD

226 E COLLEGE AVE SHELBY NC 28152 PO BOX 213

6853  LANDOR DR SHELBY NC 28152 6853 LANDOR DR

6853  LANDOR DR SHELBY NC 28152 6853 LANDOR DR

227  OAK GROVE-CLOVER HILL CH RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 227 OAK GROVE-CLOVER HILL CH RD

713  HUNTINGTOWNE DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 713 HUNTINGTOWNE DR

713  HUNTINGTOWNE DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 713 HUNTINGTOWNE DR

3811  FALLSTON RD SHELBY NC 28150 3811 FALLSTON RD

404 E HOMESTEAD AVE SHELBY NC 28152 404 E  HOMESTEAD AV

1100  LADELL LN SHELBY NC 28152 1100 LADELL LN

5106  CANTERBURY RD SHELBY NC 28152 5106 CANTERBURY RD

1939  WESSON RD SHELBY NC 28152 PO BOX 169

909  SARRATT DR SHELBY NC 28152 909 SARRATT DR

139  GUY WARLICK RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 139 GUY WARLICK RD

1143  COUNTY HOME RD SHELBY NC 28152 1143 COUNTY HOME RD

1143  COUNTY HOME RD SHELBY NC 28152 1143 COUNTY HOME RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SHELBY NC 28150 7043132133 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 8036302535 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044777055 W

# 1 GROVER NC 280739689 7049744639 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7044665136 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7046701271 B

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7043008550 W

GROVER NC 28073 7042848796 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044772555 W

VALE NC 28168 7044661890 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7042975411 B

SHELBY NC 281510327 7042970388 W

CASAR NC 280200035 7043005835 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 8646494448 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7046920441 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 9804488351 W

SHELBY NC 28150 8456423220 O

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7044189899 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044193033 W

CASAR NC 28020 8284471327 W

SHELBY NC 28152 9808886135 M

GROVER NC 28073 7046006777 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8635811928 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 6097746626 W

SHELBY NC 28152 9802510689 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7049647795 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7043002794 B

SHELBY NC 28150 7044668594 W

SHELBY NC 28152 2404477597 A

WACO NC 28169 7047698088 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7042364944 B

SHELBY NC 28150 8283035393 W

BOILING SPRINGS NC 280170213 7044346443 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

EARL NC 280380169 7044821113 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044827393 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7045389093 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 26 NC Y 11/27/2018 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 35 SC Y 12/3/2018 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL F 67 NC Y 10/16/1979 |LATT| LATTIMORE LT

NL F 25 NC Y 1/16/2019 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI SH

NL M 31 NC Y 3/1/2019 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL M 21 NC Y 3/26/2018 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

NL M 22 NC Y 11/26/2018 |GROVER| GROVER

NL F 22 NC Y 5/20/2019 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 69 NC Y 9/30/1980 |WACO| WACO

NL F 21 NC Y 4/28/2017 |BETHWR| BETHWARE

NL M 21 NC Y 2/3/2017 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 21 NV Y 2/14/2022 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

NL M 20 KY Y 9/2/2020 |CASAR| CASAR CA

NL F 20 NC Y 2/3/2020 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 21 NC Y 11/3/2021 |S5| SHELBY #5 SH

NL M 21 NC Y 3/26/2020 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

UN F 36 NY Y 4/13/2020 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

NL F 21 NC Y 7/24/2020 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE LW

UN F 53 NC Y 7/30/2020 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL F 44 GA Y 9/7/2020 |CASAR| CASAR CA

NL F 33 NC Y 9/4/2020 |S5| SHELBY #5 SH

UN M 65 SC Y 8/24/2020 |RIPPY| RIPPY PA

UN F 40 FL Y 3/2/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 32 NJ Y 10/7/2020 |WACO| WACO

NL F 19 NC Y 3/13/2021 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL M 19 NC Y 6/23/2021 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

UN M 18 NC Y 7/31/2021 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 19 WI Y 8/6/2021 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 19 MD Y 8/6/2021 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

UN F 78 SC Y 11/30/2021 |WACO| WACO

NL F 19 NC Y 12/10/2021 |S5| SHELBY #5

NL F 19 NC Y 12/18/2021 |FALSTN| FALLSTON

NL F 80 NJ Y 10/26/1968 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 79 NC Y 10/11/1969 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL M 80 NC Y 10/24/1964 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL M 63 NC Y 3/30/1978 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL M 68 NC Y 1/25/1975 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 64 NC Y 3/22/1980 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 68 NC Y 9/29/1980 |FALSTN| FALLSTON

NL F 79 NC Y 5/10/1969 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 73 NC Y 4/8/1980 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 66 NC Y 7/19/1976 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL F 67 NC Y 1/26/1982 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL F 67 NC Y 10/2/1976 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 79 SC Y 5/16/1964 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 87 NC Y 10/24/1964 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

NL F 68 NC Y 4/6/1972 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

SHELBY SW6 SHELBY WARD #6 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

LATTIMORE 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW6 SHELBY WARD #6 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

CASAR 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW1 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

LAWNDALE 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

CASAR 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

PATTERSON SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW3 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44
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CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
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SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

LT LATTIMORE 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CASAR 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

LW LAWNDALE 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CASAR 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

PA PATTERSON SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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24331
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N 1996 |S1| |S1|

N 1987 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1955 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1997 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1991 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 2001 |S6| |S6|

N 2000 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 2000 |S2| |S2|

N 1953 |WACO| |WACO|

N 2001 |BETHWR| |BETHWR|

N 2001 |S7| |S7|

N 2001 |NB03| |NB03|

N 2002 |S4| |S4|

N 2002 |S7| |S7|

N 2002 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 2002 |KM3| |KM3|

N 2001 |S5| |S5|

N 2001 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1986 |S8| |S8|

N 2001 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1969 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1978 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1989 |S5| |S5|

N 1957 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1982 |23| |23|

N 1990 |WACO| |WACO|

N 2003 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 2003 |KM4| |KM4|

N 2004 |S7| |S7|

N 2003 |S8| |S8|

N 2003 |S6| |S6|

N 1944 |WACO| |WACO|

N 2003 |S5| |S5|

N 2003 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1942 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1943 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1942 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1959 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1954 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1958 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1954 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1943 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1949 |S7| |S7|

N 1956 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1955 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1955 |S7| |S7|

N 1943 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1935 |S6| |S6|

N 1954 |S6| |S6|
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BB19093 BB000019093 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 32960 A ACTIVE AP

BB20870 BB000020870 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 36520 A ACTIVE AP

BB24511 BB000024511 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 44604 A ACTIVE AV

BB25591 BB000025591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 46468 A ACTIVE AV

BB25642 BB000025642 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 46555 A ACTIVE AV

BB26079 BB000026079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 47256 A ACTIVE AV

BB26528 BB000026528 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 47948 A ACTIVE AV

BB26923 BB000026923 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 48520 A ACTIVE AV

BB27933 BB000027933 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 50347 A ACTIVE AP

BB28982 BB000028982 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 51935 A ACTIVE AV

BB29069 BB000029069 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 52059 A ACTIVE AV

BB29966 BB000029966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 53321 A ACTIVE AV

BB31531 BB000031531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1078039 A ACTIVE AP

BB31721 BB000031721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 55710 A ACTIVE AP

BB31888 BB000031888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 55915 A ACTIVE A2

BB32028 BB000032028 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 56088 A ACTIVE AV

BB32584 BB000032584 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 56794 A ACTIVE AV

BB32940 BB000032940 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 57236 A ACTIVE AV

BB34122 BB000034122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 58675 A ACTIVE AP

BB35660 BB000035660 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077427 A ACTIVE AV

BB35887 BB000035887 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 60771 A ACTIVE AV

BB36215 BB000036215 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 61158 A ACTIVE AP

BB37236 BB000037236 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 62389 A ACTIVE AP

BB37788 BB000037788 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 63035 A ACTIVE AP

BB37991 BB000037991 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 63274 A ACTIVE AP

BB38237 BB000038237 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 63583 A ACTIVE AP

BB38502 BB000038502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 63896 A ACTIVE AP

BB38823 BB000038823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 64259 A ACTIVE AV

BB39686 BB000039686 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 65254 A ACTIVE AV

BB42289 BB000042289 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 68429 A ACTIVE AV

BB42668 BB000042668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057229 A ACTIVE AV

BB44546 BB000044546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 70987 A ACTIVE AV

BB45698 BB000045698 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058009 A ACTIVE AP

BB47293 BB000047293 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 73987 A ACTIVE AV

BB47557 BB000047557 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 74283 A ACTIVE AP

BB47861 BB000047861 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 74622 A ACTIVE AP

BB4885 BB000004885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 5271 A ACTIVE AV

BB49018 BB000049018 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 75917 A ACTIVE AV

BB49169 BB000049169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 76090 A ACTIVE AV

BB49413 BB000049413 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 76361 A ACTIVE AV

BB50317 BB000050317 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 77348 A ACTIVE AP

BB5064 BB000005064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 5686 A ACTIVE AV

BB50773 BB000050773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 77830 A ACTIVE AV

BB51070 BB000051070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 78145 A ACTIVE AV

BB51071 BB000051071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 78146 A ACTIVE AV

BB5231 BB000005231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 6004 A ACTIVE AP

BB5232 BB000005232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 6006 A ACTIVE AP

BB52354 BB000052354 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 79502 A ACTIVE AV

BB53063 BB000053063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 80239 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING WHISNANT DAVID STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PADGETT SHIRLEY HUBBARD

VERIFIED HULL GREGORY STEPHEN

VERIFIED ASHDOWN NEIL JAMES

VERIFIED HAMILTON MICHELLE SORRELLS

VERIFIED GARDNER REBECCA ANN JUSTICE

VERIFIED BELL LINDA WALKER

VERIFIED WHITE MELISSA KENDRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING DYER STACI WEBBER

VERIFIED HOPPER JERRY NATHANIEL

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ROGER PERRY

VERIFIED TURNER PATTI DELLINGER

VERIFICATION PENDING BURN JOHN GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL ROBERT HAROLD

CONFIRMATION PENDING BROWN LISA ROBERTS

VERIFIED JOHNSON GWENDOLYN CAROL

VERIFIED QUEEN KEVIN DAVID

VERIFIED DOTSON SHEREE MELIA

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNON ANGELA RENEE

VERIFIED TERRY DENNIS CHARLES

VERIFIED CRAWFORD LOIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WOMACK JOHN KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE SUSAN WATSON

VERIFICATION PENDING CANIPE SUSAN PETERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARVER FEREDIA ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL HOLLY DENTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON SHARON SMITH

VERIFIED BROUGHTON NICOLE CROMER

VERIFIED CLAUSS ARTHUR FREDERICK

VERIFIED LANCASTER ANTHONY SHANE

VERIFIED MASON LANCE ANTOINE

VERIFIED PEARSON THOMAS MCKINLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WEEKS PAUL SAMUEL

VERIFIED BIEKER JOSEPH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCSWAIN DANNY RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD PATRICIA BRIDGES

VERIFIED CARLTON DONNA CHAPMAN

VERIFIED HORLDT ALAN LEE

VERIFIED HAMRICK ANNA WELLS

VERIFIED CILIBERTI STEPHEN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODMAN JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFIED MCCACHREN JENIFER KAY PRUETTE

VERIFIED LEDBETTER LORA MCCURRY

VERIFIED DIXON MYRA WORKMAN

VERIFIED DIXON RALPH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERRY CHOLIA BAILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CHERRY JOSEPH A

VERIFIED NICHOLSON BROOKE ELLIOTT

VERIFIED COGGINS DAVID ANDERSON
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YTD PC MASTER

4644  CASAR RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 PO BOX 171

615  MCSWAIN RD SHELBY NC 28150 615 MCSWAIN RD

773  LOWERY ST SHELBY NC 28152 773 LOWERY ST

932  ELIZABETH RD SHELBY NC 28150 932 ELIZABETH RD

116  AARON DR SHELBY NC 28152 116 AARON DR

1607  NORTH OAK DR SHELBY NC 28150 1607 NORTH OAK DR

2070  MCBRAYER SPRINGS RD SHELBY NC 28150 2070 MCBRAYER SPRINGS RD

1717  ARBOR WAY DR SHELBY NC 28150 1717 ARBOR WAY DR

1143  COUNTY HOME RD SHELBY NC 28152 1143 COUNTY HOME RD

4353 W DIXON BLVD   #4 SHELBY NC 28152 4353 W DIXON BLVD # 4

205  PINELAND AVE SHELBY NC 28152 205 PINELAND AVE

2062  FALLSTON RD SHELBY NC 28150 2062 FALLSTON RD

2542 S WHITE OAK DR SHELBY NC 28150 2542 S WHITE OAK DR

JR 2311  CAMP CREEK CH RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 2311 CAMP CREEK CH RD

214  BRIDGES CIR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 214 BRIDGES CIR

700  PRINCETON DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 700 PRINCETON DR

1153 N WOODHILL DR SHELBY NC 28152 1153 N WOODHILL DR

2710  BETTIS RD GROVER NC 28073 P O BOX 218

1061  OLD BOILING SPRINGS RD SHELBY NC 28152 1061 OLD BOILING SPRINGS RD

3302  BELAIRE RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 3302 BELAIRE RD

802 W GRAHAM ST   #A SHELBY NC 28150 802 W GRAHAM ST # A

2508  CAMP CREEK CH RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 2508 CAMP CREEK CH RD

120  HUNTSEAT LN KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 120 HUNTSEAT LN

172  HARBOR POINT DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 172 HARBOR POINT DR

1204  SPRING DR SHELBY NC 28150 1204 SPRING DR

1037  OAK GROVE RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 P.O. BOX 643

2925  LAURA RD SHELBY NC 28150 2925 LAURA RD

1233  LAKE HOUSER RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 PO BOX 1511

III 507  COUNTRY CLUB ACRES SHELBY NC 28150 PO BOX 1751

2627  BALL PARK RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 2627 BALL PARK RD

710  HOPEWELL RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 710 HOPEWELL RD

2000  FAIRVIEW RD SHELBY NC 28150 PO BOX 696

JR 245  AREA 221 CIR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 245 AREA 221 CIR

1112  MARYS GROVE CH RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1112 MARYS GROVE CH RD

5106  CANTERBURY RD SHELBY NC 28152 5106 CANTERBURY RD

439  ELAM RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 439 ELAM RD

2920  POPLAR CIR SHELBY NC 28152 2920 POPLAR CIR

105  SPORT LN   #1 LAWNDALE NC 28090 105 SPORT LN # 1

511 S WASHINGTON ST SHELBY NC 28150 511 S WASHINGTON ST

3020  HAROLD CT SHELBY NC 28152 3020 HAROLD CT

178  BALL PARK RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 178 BALL PARK RD

167  HARBOURTOWN DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 167 HARBOURTOWN DRIVE

1115  POLKVILLE RD SHELBY NC 28150 1115 POLKVILLE RD

117  FOX RIDGE RD SHELBY NC 28152 P O BOX 1078

JR 117  FOX RIDGE RD SHELBY NC 28152 P O BOX 1078

2353  SHERIFF ALLEN RD SHELBY NC 28152 P. O. BOX 3333

2353  SHERIFF ALLEN RD SHELBY NC 28152 P O BOX 1005

1506  BURKE RD SHELBY NC 28152 1506 BURKE RD

107  VICTOR DR SHELBY NC 28152 P O BOX 256
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POLKVILLE NC 281360171 7044720485 U

SHELBY NC 28150 7044347663 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044183148 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044801928 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044829240 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7043132007 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7044340225 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 7044779028 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7042148938 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7047473392 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

EARL NC 28038 7043004295 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 7042028160 W

SHELBY NC 28150 8644922977 B

MOORESBORO NC 28114 7044606526 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7043004276 W

SHELBY NC 28151 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

BOILING SPRINGS NC 280171511 7043137149 W

SHELBY NC 281511751 3362155444 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 7043005354 B

SHELBY NC 281510696 7044827576 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 7046920033 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7042970696 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7044669323 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044184275 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7048587870 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7044870094 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7043009121 W

BOILING SPRINGS NC 28017 7044725102 W

BOILING SPRINGS NC 28017 7044725704 W

SHELBY NC 28151 7044723528 W

SHELBY NC 28151 7044723528 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

BOILING SPRINGS NC 28017 W
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UN U 69 NC Y 1/5/1972 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 83 NC Y 3/10/1984 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL M 62 NC Y 3/31/1982 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 60 MI Y 5/4/1988 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 58 GA Y 5/23/1988 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 73 NC Y 9/15/1988 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 73 NC Y 10/8/1988 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 69 GA Y 10/10/1988 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 51 NC Y 10/9/1989 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

NL M 73 NC Y 6/5/1990 |MRB-YO| MOORESBORO-YOUNG

NL M 68 NC Y 4/3/1990 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 57 NC Y 9/26/1990 |S5| SHELBY #5

UN M 57 Y 4/4/2022 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL M 77 WV Y 7/17/1991 |BR| BROAD RIVER

NL F 57 NC Y 9/19/1991 |WACO| WACO

NL F 65 OH Y 11/15/1991 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 48 NC Y 3/13/1992 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 66 SC N 4/3/1992 |RIPPY| RIPPY EA

NL F 55 NC Y 9/29/1992 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

UN M 50 NC Y 3/9/2022 |MRB-YO| MOORESBORO-YOUNG

NL F 68 NC Y 10/5/1992 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 49 NC Y 10/5/1992 |BR| BROAD RIVER

NL F 66 NC Y 1/25/1994 |GROVER| GROVER

NL F 59 SC Y 2/15/1994 |WACO| WACO

NL F 80 NC Y 4/8/1994 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 47 NC Y 4/25/1994 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 51 NC Y 8/29/1994 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 52 NC Y 9/26/1994 |MRB-YO| MOORESBORO-YOUNG

NL M 68 NE Y 1/27/1995 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 51 NC Y 9/19/1995 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE

UN M 46 NC Y 1/7/2022 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 74 NC Y 4/25/1996 |S5| SHELBY #5

NL M 51 SC Y 3/30/2022 |30| SPINDALE

NL M 54 IN Y 10/9/1996 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL M 63 NC Y 10/11/1996 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL F 68 NC Y 11/14/1996 |MULLS| MULLS BE

NL F 72 NC Y 2/23/1976 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 44 NC Y 4/16/1997 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

UN F 66 NC Y 6/6/1997 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 59 PA Y 6/24/1997 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 60 NC Y 9/25/1997 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE LW

NL F 60 NC Y 5/19/1981 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 60 VA Y 10/14/1997 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 71 NC Y 1/16/1998 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL M 72 SC Y 1/16/1998 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 81 NC Y 10/12/1968 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL M 78 NC Y 10/12/1968 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL F 43 NC Y 4/16/1998 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL M 51 NC Y 8/3/1998 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO
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10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

EARL 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BELWOOD 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

LAWNDALE 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44
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111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

110

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

111

111
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111

111
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W

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON
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CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
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39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

EA EARL 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BE BELWOOD 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

LW LAWNDALE 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1939 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1960 |S7| |S7|

N 1962 |S2| |S2|

N 1964 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1949 |S8| |S8|

N 1949 |S8| |S8|

N 1953 |S2| |S2|

N 1971 |S6| |S6|

N 1949 |MRB-YO| |MRB-YO|

N 1954 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1965 |S5| |S5|

N 1965 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1945 |H-SPGS| |HSPGS|

N 1965 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1957 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1974 |S7| |S7|

N 1956 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1967 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1972 |MRB-YO| |MRB-YO|

N 1954 |S3| |S3|

N 1973 |H-SPGS| |HSPGS|

N 1956 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 1963 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1942 |S1| |S1|

N 1975 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1971 |S4| |S4|

N 1970 |MRB-YO| |MRB-YO|

N 1954 |S1| |S1|

N 1971 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1976 |11| |11|

N 1948 |S5| |S5|

N 1971 |30| |30|

N 1968 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1959 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1954 |MULLS| |MULLS|

N 1950 |S7| |S7|

N 1978 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1956 |S2| |S2|

N 1963 |S7| |S7|

N 1962 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1962 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1962 |S4| |S4|

N 1951 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1950 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1941 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1944 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1979 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1971 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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24379
24380
24381
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YTD PC MASTER

BB56358 BB000056358 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 83578 A ACTIVE AV

BB57072 BB000057072 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 84297 A ACTIVE AV

BB57292 BB000057292 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 84519 A ACTIVE AP

BB58742 BB000058742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 85969 A ACTIVE AV

BB59758 BB000059758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 86987 A ACTIVE AV

BB60033 BB000060033 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30057432 A ACTIVE AP

BB60980 BB000060980 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 88213 A ACTIVE AP

BB61445 BB000061445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 88682 A ACTIVE AV

BB62147 BB000062147 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 89388 A ACTIVE AV

BB64678 BB000064678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077202 A ACTIVE AV

BB64930 BB000064930 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1077102 A ACTIVE AV

BB65126 BB000065126 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077286 A ACTIVE AV

BB65353 BB000065353 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1001910 A ACTIVE AP

BB66051 BB000066051 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152052 A ACTIVE AV

BB66462 BB000066462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057959 A ACTIVE AP

BB67828 BB000067828 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1059997 A ACTIVE AV

BB67882 BB000067882 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1004439 A ACTIVE AV

BB68229 BB000068229 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1004786 A ACTIVE AV

BB68548 BB000068548 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1055348 A ACTIVE AV

BB69260 BB000069260 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077306 A ACTIVE AV

BB72154 BB000072154 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1008711 A ACTIVE AV

BB73404 BB000073404 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1009961 A ACTIVE AP

BB73465 BB000073465 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1010022 A ACTIVE AV

BB74766 BB000074766 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1011323 A ACTIVE AV

BB75780 BB000075780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1056024 A ACTIVE AV

BB75818 BB000075818 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1012375 A ACTIVE AP

BB77228 BB000077228 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1013785 A ACTIVE AP

BB77722 BB000077722 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1014279 A ACTIVE AV

BB77879 BB000077879 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7698109 A ACTIVE AV

BB77965 BB000077965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1014536 A ACTIVE AP

BB78714 BB000078714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1061109 A ACTIVE AP

BB79396 BB000079396 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152223 A ACTIVE AV

BB80271 BB000080271 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 144109 A ACTIVE AV

BB81494 BB000081494 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1018787 A ACTIVE AV

BB82112 BB000082112 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077293 A ACTIVE AV

BB82266 BB000082266 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1019666 A ACTIVE AP

BB82495 BB000082495 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1019931 A ACTIVE AP

BB82737 BB000082737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1020208 A ACTIVE AV

BB83228 BB000083228 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 23 CLEVELAND 1020801 A ACTIVE AV

BB83252 BB000083252 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154183 A ACTIVE AP

BB84100 BB000084100 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077308 A ACTIVE AV

BB84201 BB000084201 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9920833 A ACTIVE AP

BB85163 BB000085163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1023136 A ACTIVE AV

BB85383 BB000085383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1023384 A ACTIVE AV

BB85570 BB000085570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1023605 A ACTIVE AV

BB85813 BB000085813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077250 A ACTIVE AV

BB86478 BB000086478 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1024667 A ACTIVE AV

BB87128 BB000087128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1025419 A ACTIVE AV

BB8737 BB000008737 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 13175 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DAVIS SAMANTHA ALEXANDER

VERIFIED PHILBECK ROGER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LAPO JOYCE ANN

VERIFIED LOPP HILARY MCSWAIN

VERIFIED PROCTOR ROXANNE TURNER

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE JOY ANGELA

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBEE TIFFANY ELMORE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN DARRELL SCOTT

VERIFIED HARE DANA CREAMER

VERIFIED CRAFT ASHLEY NICHOLE

VERIFIED TARR PATTERSON WILLIAMS

VERIFIED KILBY ELLEN MCKINNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS RANDY DALE

VERIFIED ROBINSON AMANDA DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCKADOO DONNA

VERIFIED EDWARDS BELINDA ANNETTE

VERIFIED OAKES SUSAN HODGE

VERIFIED GLOVER ELIZABETH DAWN

VERIFIED SHAW SARAH KATHLEEN

VERIFIED THOMAS GARRETT JOHN

VERIFIED BUCHANAN MARTHA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS MELANIE MCGINNIS

VERIFIED HAYNES TIA LEE TONGA

VERIFIED WARLICK JESSICA BLAKEMORE

VERIFIED FOSTER PHYLLIS JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING SCRUGGS MICHELLE ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER TRACY MELINDA

VERIFIED HOYLE DEBRA JOANN

VERIFIED CHERKA WENDY ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY CHAD THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT MARGIE GLENN

VERIFIED TURNER STEPHANIE MICHELLE

VERIFIED PLANK GEORGE E

VERIFIED TOWERY CHRISTOPHER KEITH

VERIFIED ANDERSON STACY JERROD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOYLE STEPHANIE POWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY BRIAN CORBIN

VERIFIED CASEY-TOSIELLO PATRICIA

VERIFIED CLARKE JOSHUA WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRY JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED LAIL THOMAS ESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER JUSTIN KEITH

VERIFIED LOTT FELECIA DIANNA ODOMS

VERIFIED CLEMMONS LATOYA DENISE

VERIFIED HOSKINS KRISTEN CIERRA

VERIFIED WRIGHT DANNIE EDWARD

VERIFIED LOCKRIDGE DANIEL ISAIAH

VERIFIED THURMAN PHILENTE DURANE

VERIFIED HAMILTON RUSSELL EARL

L M N O P Q
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408
24409
24410
24411
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24416
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YTD PC MASTER

325  MORRISON ST SHELBY NC 28152 325 MORRISON ST

417  STONY POINT RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 106 JASPER DR

3733  FIVE POINTS RD SHELBY NC 28150 3733 FIVE POINTS RD

813  ELMWOOD DR SHELBY NC 28152 813 ELMWOOD DR

1058  CASAR-BELWOOD RD CASAR NC 28020 1058 CASAR-BELWOOD RD

877  ARROW ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 877 ARROW ST

4514  FALLSTON RD SHELBY NC 28150 4514 FALLSTON RD

215  PUTNAM LAKE RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 215 PUTNAM LAKE RD

104  NORTHEASTERN DR SHELBY NC 28152 104 NORTHEASTERN DR

319  ACRE ROCK RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 319 ACRE ROCK RD

320  SCHOOL HOUSE RD CASAR NC 28020 320 SCHOOL HOUSE RD

202  TROON PL SHELBY NC 28150 202 TROON PL

102  LINDSEY LEE LN SHELBY NC 28152 102 LINDSEY LEE LN

5170 E NC 10 HWY CATAWBA NC 28609 5170 E NC 10 HWY

802  KELLY RD   #LOT10 FOREST CITY NC 28043 802 KELLY RD # LOT10

1526  EAVES RD   #D4 SHELBY NC 28152 1030-3 SUE LANE

111  RAVEN DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 111 RAVEN DR

2831  BLACKSBURG RD GROVER NC 28073 PO BOX 748

722  BUFORD ST SHELBY NC 28152 722 BUFORD ST

114  BENJAMIN CT SHELBY NC 28152 114 BENJAMIN CT

1108  MARK DR SHELBY NC 28152 1108 MARK DR

102  LINDSEY LEE LN SHELBY NC 28152 102 LINDSEY LEE LN

101  BUCK LANDING DR SHELBY NC 28150 101 BUCK LANDING DR

2156 N LAFAYETTE ST SHELBY NC 28150 2156 N LAFAYETTE ST

701  ERSKINE CT   #4 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 701 ERSKINE CT # 4

1420  FOUST RD SHELBY NC 28150 1420 FOUST RD

1307  HUNT ST SHELBY NC 28152 1307 HUNT ST

213  BELL RD   #17 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 213 BELL RD # 17

1852  DAMERON RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 1852 DAMERON RD

142  JIM CLINE RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 142 JIM CLINE RD

118  HATCHER RD SHELBY NC 28150 118 HATCHER RD

1847  2ND AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 1847 2ND AVE SW

5702  ZION HILL DR LAWNDALE NC 28090 5702 ZION HILL DR

214  BALD MOUNTAIN RD CASAR NC 28020 214 BALD MOUNTAIN RD

800  KINGSWOOD CT KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 800 KINGSWOOD CT

228  OAK GROVE-CLOVER HILL CH RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 228 OAK GROVE-CLOVER HILL CH RD

152  NORTH SHORE DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 152 NORTH SHORE DR

236  THAMON RD SHELBY NC 28150 236 THAMON RD

1712 S LAFAYETTE ST SHELBY NC 28152 35 DREWERY LN

4984  WALLACE CIR HICKORY NC 28602 4984 WALLACE CIR

II 117  DIXIE DR   #4 SHELBY NC 28152 1700 N CHESTER ST RM 210

170  PARKMONT DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 170 PARKMONT DR

332  AUBREY WOODS DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 332 AUBREY WOODS DR

123  CONDOR DR SHELBY NC 28152 123 CONDOR DR

103  KINGS OAK CIR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 406 GRANARD PL

JR 122  WELLS ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 122 WELLS ST

300  WRIGHT RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 300 WRIGHT RD

1136 S DEKALB ST SHELBY NC 28152 1136 S DEKALB ST

116  AARON DR SHELBY NC 28152 116 AARON DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SHELBY NC 28152 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 280868736 7047348381 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

CASAR NC 28020 7045380251 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7044770870 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 U

CASAR NC 28020 7045381246 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7043003331 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044770343 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

APT 4 SHELBY NC 28152 7045654373 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

EARL NC 280380748 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044871589 O

SHELBY NC 28152 U

SHELBY NC 28152 7044821579 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044188556 B

SHELBY NC 28150 7044662449 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7047504193 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044724480 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7048134596 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7048024023 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7043126288 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044355232 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7046921862 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7046925648 W

CASAR NC 28020 7042970548 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 9805212726 B

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7046920652 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7048982507 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

SHELBY NC 281528426 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7044732602 W

GASTONIA NC 280521835 U

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7049748638 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7044186109 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7044722460 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7044735480 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046923437 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044189400 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7044769867 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 43 NC Y 5/22/1999 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 52 NC Y 8/16/1999 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 57 FL Y 9/22/1999 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 40 NC Y 4/7/2000 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 52 NC Y 8/9/2000 |CASAR| CASAR

NL F 40 NC Y 3/15/2017 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL F 48 NC Y 10/12/2000 |FALSTN| FALLSTON FA

NL M 64 NC Y 10/12/2000 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH

NL F 47 SC Y 1/12/2001 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

UN U 39 Y 2/11/2022 |MULLS| MULLS

NL F 68 OC Y 2/1/2022 |CASAR| CASAR

UN F 78 NC Y 2/22/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 59 NC Y 6/17/2002 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

UN F 42 Y 1/4/2022 |05| CATAWBA

UN F 46 N 3/24/2022 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

UN F 63 FL Y 12/12/2018 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 66 NC Y 5/30/2003 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH

UN F 37 NC Y 8/30/2003 |RIPPY| RIPPY EA

UN F 50 Y 7/27/2017 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

UN U 37 Y 2/24/2022 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

UN F 78 NC Y 9/15/2004 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 54 NC Y 10/8/2004 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

UN F 45 NC Y 10/8/2004 |S5| SHELBY #5

UN F 40 NC Y 11/2/2004 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 73 NC Y 1/3/2018 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 43 SC Y 4/15/2005 |WACO| WACO

NL F 37 NC Y 12/29/2005 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 63 NC Y 3/10/2006 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 43 NC Y 2/3/2014 |33| TRYON

UN M 36 NC Y 4/5/2006 |FALSTN| FALLSTON FA

NL F 83 NC Y 4/3/2019 |WACO| WACO

NL F 34 NC Y 1/13/2022 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL M 55 TN Y 2/28/2022 |0029-B| LOWER FORK-B

NL M 33 NC N 12/5/2007 |MULLS| MULLS

UN M 45 NC Y 2/23/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 32 NC Y 2/20/2008 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL M 32 NC Y 3/4/2008 |WACO| WACO

NL F 68 NJ Y 3/18/2008 |WACO| WACO

NL M 32 NC Y 4/10/2008 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 33 NC Y 3/29/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

UN U 38 Y 2/24/2022 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL M 34 NC Y 3/31/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

NL F 43 NC Y 9/9/2008 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 33 NC Y 8/17/2008 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL F 33 NC Y 9/22/2008 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 40 NC Y 2/16/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 36 NC Y 10/9/2008 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL M 40 NC Y 10/9/2008 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 60 NC Y 3/18/1980 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

FALLSTON 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

EARL 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW3 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

FALLSTON 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW3 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW3 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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24410
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YTD PC MASTER

111

111

110

111

110

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

110

111

111

110

110

111

111

89 3 CATAWBA 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

110

110

111

110

111

111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110

110

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

86

110

111

110

110

110

111

96 6 HICKORY 1

111

84 BA BARRINGER 6

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24406
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24408
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24410
24411
24412
24413
24414
24415
24416
24417
24418
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24420
24421
24422
24423
24424
24425
24426
24427
24428
24429
24430
24431
24432
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24437
24438
24439
24440
24441
24442
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YTD PC MASTER

W

W

W

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

W

W

W

W

W

COUNTY 12 CATAWBA

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

GASTON COUNTY

W

HICKORY - SW5

W

W

W

W

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

W

SCHOOL #6

W

W

BB BC BD BE
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408
24409
24410
24411
24412
24413
24414
24415
24416
24417
24418
24419
24420
24421
24422
24423
24424
24425
24426
24427
24428
24429
24430
24431
24432
24433
24434
24435
24436
24437
24438
24439
24440
24441
24442
24443
24444
24445
24446
24447
24448
24449
24450
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408
24409
24410
24411
24412
24413
24414
24415
24416
24417
24418
24419
24420
24421
24422
24423
24424
24425
24426
24427
24428
24429
24430
24431
24432
24433
24434
24435
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24437
24438
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24441
24442
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24444
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24450
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YTD PC MASTER

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FA FALLSTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

EA EARL 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

FA FALLSTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408
24409
24410
24411
24412
24413
24414
24415
24416
24417
24418
24419
24420
24421
24422
24423
24424
24425
24426
24427
24428
24429
24430
24431
24432
24433
24434
24435
24436
24437
24438
24439
24440
24441
24442
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24444
24445
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24449
24450
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |S7| |S7|

N 1970 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1965 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1982 |S7| |S7|

N 1970 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1982 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1974 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1958 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1975 |S6| |S6|

N 1983 |MULLS| |MULLS|

N 1954 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1944 |S1| |S1|

N 1963 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1976 |05A| |05A|

N 1959 |S6| |S6|

N 1956 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1985 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1972 |S7| |S7|

N 1985 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1944 |S7| |S7|

N 1968 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1977 |S5| |S5|

N 1982 |S4| |S4|

N 1949 |KM4| |KM4|

N 1979 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1985 |S7| |S7|

N 1959 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1979 |33| |33|

N 1986 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1939 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1988 |17| |17|

N 1967 |0029| |0029|

N 1989 |MULLS| |MULLS|

N 1977 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1990 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1990 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1954 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1990 |S7| |S7|

N 1989 |23| |23|

N 1984 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1988 |BA| |BA|

N 1979 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1989 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1989 |KM4| |KM4|

N 1982 |KM4| |KM4|

N 1986 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1982 |S6| |S6|

N 1962 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408
24409
24410
24411
24412
24413
24414
24415
24416
24417
24418
24419
24420
24421
24422
24423
24424
24425
24426
24427
24428
24429
24430
24431
24432
24433
24434
24435
24436
24437
24438
24439
24440
24441
24442
24443
24444
24445
24446
24447
24448
24449
24450
24451
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YTD PC MASTER

BB87491 BB000087491 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 23 CLEVELAND 1074767 A ACTIVE AV

BB87802 BB000087802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790986 A ACTIVE AV

BB88403 BB000088403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1068542 A ACTIVE AV

BB89128 BB000089128 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1027772 A ACTIVE AP

BB89226 BB000089226 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1027900 A ACTIVE AV

BB90383 BB000090383 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057404 A ACTIVE AV

BB91458 BB000091458 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1030752 A ACTIVE AP

BB91577 BB000091577 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1030938 A ACTIVE AV

BB92055 BB000092055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077090 A ACTIVE AV

BB92366 BB000092366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1059708 A ACTIVE AV

BB92511 BB000092511 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085647 A ACTIVE AV

BB92780 BB000092780 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077113 A ACTIVE AV

BB92902 BB000092902 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1077499 A ACTIVE AP

BB93954 BB000093954 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1034021 A ACTIVE AV

BB94259 BB000094259 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30040339 A ACTIVE AV

BB94359 BB000094359 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1034528 A ACTIVE AV

BB94456 BB000094456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1034648 A ACTIVE AV

BB95332 BB000095332 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 130137 A ACTIVE AV

BB95455 BB000095455 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077271 A ACTIVE AV

BB95592 BB000095592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1036038 A ACTIVE AV

BB95928 BB000095928 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1036476 A ACTIVE AV

BB96038 BB000096038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077141 A ACTIVE AV

BB96077 BB000096077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1036674 A ACTIVE AV

BB96531 BB000096531 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1077948 A ACTIVE AP

BB97624 BB000097624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1038649 A ACTIVE AV

BB97733 BB000097733 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1038794 A ACTIVE AP

BB98106 BB000098106 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1054720 A ACTIVE AV

BB98621 BB000098621 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1039965 A ACTIVE AP

BB99112 BB000099112 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1040635 A ACTIVE AP

BB99489 BB000099489 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085467 A ACTIVE AV

BB99779 BB000099779 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1041562 A ACTIVE AV

BE228422 BE000228422 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30088590 A ACTIVE AV

BE321343 BE000321343 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152576 A ACTIVE AV

BE327028 BE000327028 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918680 A ACTIVE AV

BE338048 BE000338048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918021 A ACTIVE AV

BE391633 BE000391633 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152643 A ACTIVE AV

BF24557 BF000024557 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30053022 A ACTIVE AV

BF25319 BF000025319 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920254 A ACTIVE AV

BH23545 BH000023545 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152464 A ACTIVE AV

BH40069 BH000040069 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 143920 A ACTIVE AV

BH51190 BH000051190 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 219046 A ACTIVE AP

BH77321 BH000077321 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154129 A ACTIVE AP

BH91978 BH000091978 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1041710 A ACTIVE AV

BJ35050 BJ000035050 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14534557 A ACTIVE AV

BJ44995 BJ000044995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918210 A ACTIVE AV

BJ48453 BJ000048453 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30086083 A ACTIVE AV

BL130771 BL000130771 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920897 A ACTIVE AP

BL303709 BL000303709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30053430 A ACTIVE AP

BL473535 BL000473535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917342 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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24476
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24478
24479
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24481
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SKATES MAYO PETERSEN

VERIFIED SMITH ROXANNA BELL

VERIFIED DORSEY DARREN LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING ENDICOTT SUE ELLEN

VERIFIED BEARDEN KAYLA MARIE

VERIFIED SPARKS LACEY STAR

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMRICK DUSTIN SCOTT

VERIFIED SUTHERLAND CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED SANDERS JASMINE NICOLE

VERIFIED FREEMAN ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED TOMBERLIN KELSEY STROUD

VERIFIED POTLOW MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ODOMS TABATHA MULETTE

VERIFIED SILER BENJAMIN ISAAC

VERIFIED MCDANIEL MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFIED KING GERLINE GREENE

VERIFIED WILSON KAYLA TALON

VERIFIED KENT KATHARINE MIZELLE

VERIFIED MAYHUE DILLION SCOTT

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANNIE THURMAN

VERIFIED YON JESSICA LEANNE

VERIFIED LITTLEJOHN JERRY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED BROOKS TAMEISHA DOROTHEA MONTREAL

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS DAVID RAAHEEN

VERIFIED ODOMS CHERYL ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MINTZ JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED WEBBER DANNY J

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARD ZACHARY JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRINTER CARLOS ABDUL DEWARREN

VERIFIED DEMCZAR CARLY PEELER

VERIFIED BAKER JACOB ROBERT SAMUEL

VERIFIED PALLAN JOHN WESLEY

VERIFIED CAMERON JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH ANDREW MICHAEL

VERIFIED RONO DENIS KIPKEMOI

VERIFIED EULENSTEIN PETER JOSEPH

VERIFIED HARTSELL LAUREN NICOLE

VERIFIED ASQUITH MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED LOUYA TAMARA HILL

VERIFIED NEWSOM PHILLIP MAXTON

VERIFICATION PENDING DERUE SUZANNE CLAPP

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTY TIMOTHY WAYNE

VERIFIED DOUTHIT SAMUEL TODD

VERIFIED WHITEHEART JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED ANDERSON MARCUS DAKOTA

VERIFIED BYRD JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE MARY EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEISE COLLEEN DWYER

VERIFIED CABALLERO KELBY PAUL

L M N O P Q
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24471
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24474
24475
24476
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24478
24479
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24481
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YTD PC MASTER

3230  MARSHALL WOLF RD SHELBY NC 28150 3230 MARSHALL WOLF RD

5123  SOUTHBROOK DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 5123 SOUTHBROOK DR

115  BUTLER DR LAWNDALE NC 28090 115 BUTLER DR

213  POWER HOUSE RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 213 POWER HOUSE RD

111 N ROXFORD RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 111 N ROXFORD RD

172  POWELL RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 172 POWELL RD

701 W GOLD ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 701 W GOLD ST

830 E GREENE ST SHELBY NC 28152 830 E GREENE ST

303  WALL ST   #A SHELBY NC 28150 303 WALL ST # A

II 106  KIM DR   #3 GROVER NC 28073 106 KIM DR # 3

3580  JEANETTE DR IRON STATION NC 28080 3580 JEANETTE DR

606  HAMRICK ST SHELBY NC 28150 606 HAMRICK ST

308  MCBRAYER ST   #22 SHELBY NC 28150 508 CIRCLE DR E

223  JESSE MOUNTAIN RD CASAR NC 28020 223 JESSE MOUNTAIN RD

341  GENE WALKER RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 341 GENE WALKER RD

109  CROFT DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 109 CROFT DR

122  ROSS RD SHELBY NC 28150 1116 MARBLE ST

971  WATERMILL-GLEN ALPINE RD   #55 MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 123

206  MT SINAI CH RD SHELBY NC 28152 206 MT SINAI CH RD

1136 S DEKALB ST SHELBY NC 28152 1136 S DEKALB ST

308  EL BETHEL RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 308 EL BETHEL RD

II 706  CALVARY ST SHELBY NC 28150 706 CALVARY ST

109 N TRACY ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 109 N TRACY ST

125  MCGINNIS ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 125 MCGINNIS ST

3616  RUBE SPANGLER RD   #9 LAWNDALE NC 28090 3616 RUBE SPANGLER RD # 9

JR 380  OATES DR   #T6 SHELBY NC 28152 380 OATES DR # T6

716  LEGRAND ST SHELBY NC 28150 716 LEGRAND ST

125  BEAM AVE FALLSTON NC 28042 125 BEAM AVE

904  MOSES CT SHELBY NC 28152 904 MOSES CT

5071  ARDEN GATE DR IRON STATION NC 28080 5071 ARDEN GATE DR

105  TROTTER LN KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 105 TROTTER LN

3533  FARMFIELD DR CLAREMONT NC 28610 3533 FARMFIELD DR

9098  SHERRILLS FORD RD TERRELL NC 28682 9098 SHERRILLS FORD RD

166  SCANLON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 166 SCANLON RD

118  MERCER ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 118 MERCER ST

6819  NAVAJO TRL SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 6819 NAVAJO TRL

299  LINK DR IRON STATION NC 28080 299 LINK DR

101  BROOKMEADE DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 101 BROOKMEADE DR

6275  OXFORD SCHOOL RD CLAREMONT NC 28610 6275 OXFORD SCHOOL RD

1196  CAPE HICKORY RD HICKORY NC 28601 1196 CAPE HICKORY RD

42  EARL CT HICKORY NC 28601 PO BOX 2826

9648  RIVIERA DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 9648 RIVIERA DR

904  OLD BOILING SPRINGS RD   #2 SHELBY NC 28152 904 OLD BOILING SPRINGS RD # 2

57  DUKE ST GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 57 DUKE ST

121  TAB LN HARMONY NC 28634 121 TAB LN

3900  WEXFORD LN DENVER NC 28037 3900 WEXFORD LN

216 N GREENBRIAR RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 216 N GREENBRIAR RD

7589  WINDY PINE CIR DENVER NC 28037 7589 WINDY PINE CIR

107  SIGNAL LN   #1307 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 107 SIGNAL LN # 1307
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24476
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24478
24479
24480
24481
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YTD PC MASTER

SHELBY NC 28150 7044776364 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 9809253171 B

LAWNDALE NC 28090 B

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7042978458 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 U

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7043004989 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044192389 W

SHELBY NC 28150 U

GROVER NC 28073 9802958874 B

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

SHELBY NC 28150 B

SHELBY NC 281505919 B

CASAR NC 28020 8284090228 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8284478378 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

APT B CHARLOTTE NC 282081978 7043003609 B

GLEN ALPINE NC 286280123 8284121825 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7046923163 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7042842631 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7049531282 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 9802264782 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 B

LAWNDALE NC 28090 7044705858 B

SHELBY NC 28152 7045248004 B

SHELBY NC 28150 B

FALLSTON NC 28042 7042844440 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044766989 B

IRON STATION NC 28080 7044345867 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046929184 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 9106636132 W

TERRELL NC 28682 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7203636261 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

CLAREMONT NC 28610 3364061047 U

HICKORY NC 28601 3364621690 W

HICKORY NC 286032826 U

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

SHELBY NC 28152 8034935755 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 3369094029 W

HARMONY NC 28634 B

DENVER NC 28037 7045248113 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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24464
24465
24466
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24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
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24478
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24481
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24484
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UN F 59 Y 4/23/2021 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 62 NC Y 3/10/2022 |33| TRYON

NL M 51 NC Y 9/2/2020 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE

UN F 35 VA Y 12/4/2008 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE

NL F 31 NC Y 12/30/2008 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

UN U 33 Y 2/7/2022 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL M 31 NC Y 10/27/2010 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 31 NC Y 11/2/2010 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

UN U 31 Y 1/29/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 30 NC Y 11/2/2018 |RIPPY| RIPPY PA

UN F 29 Y 2/9/2022 |IS23| IRON STATION

UN F 50 Y 2/3/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

UN F 49 Y 3/17/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 57 FL Y 5/11/2012 |CASAR| CASAR

NL M 32 NC Y 10/5/2016 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 73 NC Y 5/5/2012 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 30 NC Y 7/19/2012 |WACO| WACO

UN F 61 GA Y 5/6/2019 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

UN M 28 NC Y 2/17/2022 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL F 82 NC Y 9/17/2012 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 30 SC Y 9/27/2012 |BETHWR| BETHWARE

NL M 45 NC Y 2/4/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL F 28 NC Y 10/2/2012 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

UN M 43 Y 3/23/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL F 62 NC Y 11/2/2012 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE

UN M 52 NC Y 8/20/2012 |S5| SHELBY #5

NL M 60 NC Y 6/30/2017 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 27 NC Y 6/6/2013 |FALSTN| FALLSTON FA

NL M 27 NC Y 11/13/2013 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 26 NC Y 1/27/2022 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL M 31 NC Y 4/21/2014 |GROVER| GROVER

NL M 36 CA Y 1/27/2014 |27| OXFORD

NL U 30 Y 2/1/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 36 Y 2/9/2022 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 36 Y 1/12/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 33 CO Y 2/4/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 33 VA Y 9/2/2016 |IS23| IRON STATION

UN M 38 SC Y 3/21/2022 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

UN U 64 Y 1/26/2022 |27| OXFORD

NL M 52 NC Y 2/3/2022 |0011| ICARD 01

UN U 73 Y 3/14/2022 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

UN M 60 SC Y 3/25/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 68 GA Y 7/11/2014 |SHANGI| SHANGHAI

NL M 33 NC Y 1/13/2022 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS GF

NL M 25 Y 1/21/2022 |TB| TURNERSBURG

NL M 58 NC N 2/21/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL U 67 Y 4/4/2022 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 50 CT Y 9/19/2016 |DN29| DENVER

UN M 28 Y 12/11/2021 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000509



YTD PC MASTER

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

PATTERSON SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW1 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW4 SHELBY WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

FALLSTON 10 27B 27B 44

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000510



YTD PC MASTER

111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110

110

111

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111

111

111

111

97 IR IRONTON 4

111

111

110

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111

110

86

111

111

111

111

111

111

110

110

111

110

111

97 IR IRONTON 4

111

89 4 CLINES 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 IR IRONTON 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 4 CLINES 1

86

94 S01

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

111

87

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000511



YTD PC MASTER

W

GASTON COUNTY

W

W

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

W

W

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

W

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

W

W

W

W

W

W

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

W

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY 7 OXFORD

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

W

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #3

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000513



YTD PC MASTER

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

PA PATTERSON SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FA FALLSTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1960 |33| |33|

N 1971 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1987 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1991 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1989 |05A| |05A|

N 1991 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1991 |S6| |S6|

N 1991 |S3| |S3|

N 1992 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1993 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1972 |S3| |S3|

N 1973 |S3| |S3|

N 1965 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1990 |11| |11|

N 1949 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1992 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1961 |0047| |0047|

N 1994 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1940 |S6| |S6|

N 1992 |BETHWR| |BETHWR|

N 1977 |S3| |S3|

N 1994 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1979 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1960 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1970 |S5| |S5|

N 1962 |S3| |S3|

N 1995 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1995 |S6| |S6|

N 1996 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1991 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 1986 |27| |27|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1986 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1986 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1989 |31| |31|

N 1989 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1984 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1958 |27| |27|

N 1970 |0011| |0011|

N 1949 |B1| |B1|

N 1962 |31| |31|

N 1954 |SHANGI| |SHANGI|

N 1989 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1997 |TB| |TB|

N 1964 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1955 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1972 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1994 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24452
24453
24454
24455
24456
24457
24458
24459
24460
24461
24462
24463
24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24469
24470
24471
24472
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488
24489
24490
24491
24492
24493
24494
24495
24496
24497
24498
24499
24500
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YTD PC MASTER

BL505188 BL000505188 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218887 A ACTIVE AV

BL82922 BL000082922 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143958 A ACTIVE AV

BN222047 BN000222047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219052 A ACTIVE AV

BN270201 BN000270201 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9917891 A ACTIVE AV

BN273587 BN000273587 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920758 A ACTIVE AP

BN332664 BN000332664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918830 A ACTIVE AV

BN356673 BN000356673 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143977 A ACTIVE AV

BN360171 BN000360171 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152727 A ACTIVE AV

BN36264 BN000036264 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9916900 A ACTIVE AV

BN416745 BN000416745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 112638 A ACTIVE AP

BN421541 BN000421541 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919451 A ACTIVE AV

BN429011 BN000429011 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077370 A ACTIVE AV

BN429531 BN000429531 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14521163 A ACTIVE AV

BN474121 BN000474121 LIB REP LIB to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077049 A ACTIVE AV

BN487867 BN000487867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154215 A ACTIVE AP

BN514986 BN000514986 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152524 A ACTIVE AV

BN523722 BN000523722 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077392 A ACTIVE AV

BP57429 BP000057429 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918629 A ACTIVE AV

BP73172 BP000073172 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919118 A ACTIVE AV

BR10566 BR000010566 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085714 A ACTIVE AV

BR109507 BR000109507 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7598810 A ACTIVE AV

BR111473 BR000111473 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7600810 A ACTIVE AV

BR119811 BR000119811 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144144 A ACTIVE AV

BR120364 BR000120364 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077388 A ACTIVE AV

BR121270 BR000121270 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085762 A ACTIVE AV

BR122695 BR000122695 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086096 A ACTIVE AP

BR122799 BR000122799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7612181 A ACTIVE A1

BR123409 BR000123409 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077261 A ACTIVE AV

BR124397 BR000124397 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30045464 A ACTIVE AV

BR128359 BR000128359 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077945 A ACTIVE AP

BR13165 BR000013165 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085757 A ACTIVE AV

BR134874 BR000134874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1061145 A ACTIVE AV

BR138249 BR000138249 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085974 A ACTIVE AV

BR141864 BR000141864 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143823 A ACTIVE AV

BR14302 BR000014302 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 1226785 A ACTIVE A1

BR14364 BR000014364 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 1233865 A ACTIVE AV

BR146149 BR000146149 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30037874 A ACTIVE AV

BR148248 BR000148248 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7638639 A ACTIVE A1

BR148607 BR000148607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7639790 A ACTIVE A1

BR148914 BR000148914 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085621 A ACTIVE AV

BR149228 BR000149228 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057669 A ACTIVE AV

BR151952 BR000151952 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9895071 A ACTIVE AV

BR153644 BR000153644 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7645583 A ACTIVE AV

BR154774 BR000154774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086671 A ACTIVE AP

BR157692 BR000157692 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077353 A ACTIVE AV

BR158216 BR000158216 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7651333 A ACTIVE AV

BR159653 BR000159653 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1044037 A ACTIVE AP

BR160100 BR000160100 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7653672 A ACTIVE AP

BR160167 BR000160167 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9883005 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PORTER DANIEL TIMOTHY

VERIFIED ADAMS SHIRLEY JOHNSON

VERIFIED BLEVINS ROGER DALE

VERIFIED FUERST MELISSA BOOTES

VERIFICATION PENDING SMALL ROB WILTON

VERIFIED PRYOR KATHERINE JESSICA

VERIFIED SUTTON MARSHALL EDWARD

VERIFIED RAMIREZ BERNARDO JUAN

VERIFIED YANCEY ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BERGELIN ANN JENNINGS

VERIFIED COURTNEY CHRISTIAN CECIL

VERIFIED GREVE ABIGAIL MARIE

VERIFIED REED MORGAN PEGRAM

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MARGA LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRETT KIERRA ALANNA

VERIFIED ROBERTSON SHENELLA RAE

VERIFIED HUGHES ELI TIMOTHY

VERIFIED BELK ALYSSA MARIE

VERIFIED MCDONALD WILLIAM ZACHARY

VERIFIED DAVIS TAMMY RENEE

VERIFIED PASTULA SUSAN ANNETTE

VERIFIED MANTOOTH ELIZABETH DARLENE

VERIFIED JOYNER BRYAN RAY

VERIFIED KING SHARON HAMRICK

VERIFIED HIGGINSON SUSAN MARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRELSON BILLY DEAN

UNVERIFIED UPCHURCH ERIN HURST

VERIFIED MELLON ANITA MICHELLE

VERIFIED POWELL CRYSTAL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SADLER DARBY LEE DANIELLE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN ANN RUTLEDGE

VERIFIED TOWNSEND DEMETRIA BYERS

VERIFIED BARTLETT DAVID SCOTT

VERIFIED DECKER KEVIN BERWIN

UNVERIFIED GOINS CAROLYN LYVONNE

VERIFIED GOODMAN MARGIE BLACKBURN

VERIFIED CAMPBELL DANIEL LEE

UNVERIFIED CARVER MELISSA ELAINE

UNVERIFIED MCSWAIN PAMELA SUZANNE

VERIFIED HUNN ALLISON SIERRA MICHELLE

VERIFIED PALMER RICH JAMES

VERIFIED DUKES SHAUN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ JOHN STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS BRANDY JERNIGAN

VERIFIED GADDIS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HEDDEN DENNIS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING OLEWNIK EVA MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING HASKINS KEVIN TYLER

UNVERIFIED STEVENSON KENNETH EDWARD

L M N O P Q
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549
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YTD PC MASTER

84  BRADSHAW DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 84 BRADSHAW DR

3849  METHODIST PARK RD VALDESE NC 28690 3849 METHODIST PARK RD

156  STACY LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 156 STACY LN

133 S ARCADIAN WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28117 133 S ARCADIAN WAY

3203  DEAUVILLE PL STATESVILLE NC 28625 3203 DEAUVILLE PL

1305  EUFOLA RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 1305 EUFOLA RD

1101  ROBERT CLARK LN MORGANTON NC 28655 1101 ROBERT CLARK LN

1640  18TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1640 18TH AVE NE

137  ST CHARLES LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 137 ST CHARLES LN

110  POWE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 110 POWE ST

426  CATALINA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 426 CATALINA DR

1048  YANCEY ST   #A SHELBY NC 28150 1048 YANCEY ST # A

67  WOODLANE ST GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 67 WOODLANE ST

6210  ADELE LN KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 6210 ADELE LN

4561  OLD CATAWBA RD CATAWBA NC 28609 4561 OLD CATAWBA RD

6738 E NC 150 HWY SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 6738 E NC 150 HWY

514  DOVER ST SHELBY NC 28150 514 DOVER ST

116  IDEAL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 116 IDEAL DR

221  CANADA DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 221 CANADA DR

1608  CATALINA LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1608 CATALINA LN

5516  HARVEST HILLS RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 5516 HARVEST HILLS RD

1534  MARTIN RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1534 MARTIN RD

804  ENOLA RD MORGANTON NC 28655 804 ENOLA RD

2784  CLINELAND RD   #2 CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 2784 CLINELAND RD

304 N GROVE ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 304 N GROVE ST

114  NELSON DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 114 NELSON DR

202  ROY EAKER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 202 ROY EAKER RD

1207  LACKEY ST SHELBY NC 28152 1207 LACKEY ST

8155  YOUNG RD HICKORY NC 28602 8155 YOUNG RD

105  WOODBARK LN KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 105 WOODBARK LN

716 S POPLAR ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 716 S POPLAR ST

204  MARCELLA DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 204 MARCELLA DR

2495  LONG CIR IRON STATION NC 28080 2495 LONG CIR

111  MOUNTAIN VIEW ST DREXEL NC 28619 PO BOX 192

1402  NORTHWOODS DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1402 NORTHWOODS DR

311 E GASTON AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 311 E GASTON AVE

159  DONALDSON DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 159 DONALDSON DR

1033  BESS TOWN RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 1033 BESS TOWN RD

816  REQUA RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 816 REQUA RD

1341  MIRROR LAKE RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1341 MIRROR LAKE RD

376  DIXIE TRAIL DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 376 DIXIE TRAIL DR

120  DOYLE FARM LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 120 DOYLE FARM LN

603 E LOUISIANA AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 603 E LOUISIANA AVE

1964  SEDONA LN DENVER NC 28037 1964 SEDONA LN

901  STERLING DR   #1 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 901 STERLING DR # 1

404 E ACADEMY ST CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 404 E ACADEMY ST

905  AIRPORT RD   #119 SHELBY NC 28150 905 AIRPORT ROAD APT 119

714  SUNSET DR BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 714 SUNSET DR

163  ORCHARD LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 163 ORCHARD LN

R S T U V W
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549
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YTD PC MASTER

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

VALDESE NC 28690 U

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 3369576311 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 3364070065 W

HICKORY NC 28601 3364074530 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 3367696928 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

SHELBY NC 28150 U

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 3368301936 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 O

LOT 51 SHERRILLS FORD NC 286739305 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 U

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7049649695 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7043085057 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

APT # 2 CHERRYVILLE NC 280219607 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9999999999 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7047187506 W

SHELBY NC 28152 8282706370 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8285141673 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7044774352 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 B

IRON STATION NC 28080 7044770907 W

DREXEL NC 286190192 7047751605 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 B

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7042143653 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8036166164 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 7048420018 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7046484949 W

1964 SEDONA LANE DENVER NC 280371455 2523391090 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7047475558 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7046707467 W

BOX 44 SHELBY NC 28150 9809251691 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7042145105 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000519



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 28 Y 1/28/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

UN U 63 Y 2/9/2022 |0024| LOVELADY 04

NL M 68 NC Y 3/16/2022 |W| WITTENBURG

UN U 54 Y 1/6/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

UN M 55 Y 3/28/2022 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 46 Y 2/15/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 40 NC Y 2/11/2022 |0047-A| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-A

HL M 37 Y 2/10/2022 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL F 70 NC Y 10/12/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 74 NC Y 9/3/2013 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

UN M 40 FL Y 3/8/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

UN U 29 Y 3/2/2022 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

NL F 31 NC Y 3/11/2019 |PR005| GRANITE FALLS GF

NL U 82 Y 1/25/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH

NL F 25 Y 3/30/2022 |05| CATAWBA 2

NL F 51 Y 1/31/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

UN M 21 Y 3/4/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL U 33 Y 2/7/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

NL M 28 VA Y 2/24/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

UN U 58 Y 2/11/2022 |SL24| SALEM

NL F 50 NC Y 9/21/2000 |33| TRYON

NL F 75 NC Y 10/12/2000 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3

UN U 39 Y 3/4/2022 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL U 70 Y 3/3/2022 |WACO| WACO

UN U 67 Y 2/17/2022 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL M 70 NC Y 3/14/2022 |SL24| SALEM L

NL F 39 NC Y 10/10/2003 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

UN F 43 NC Y 2/17/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 37 NC Y 3/12/2007 |02| BANOAK

NL F 36 Y 3/23/2022 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 89 SC Y 2/17/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL F 41 NC Y 4/6/2019 |BETHWR| BETHWARE KI

NL M 50 VA Y 3/3/2022 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL M 62 NC Y 1/26/2022 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

NL F 71 NC Y 10/4/1976 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 KI

NL F 73 NC Y 10/1/1976 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

NL M 35 NC Y 4/13/2012 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

NL F 33 NC Y 4/24/2007 |33| TRYON

NL F 55 NC Y 1/6/1997 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL F 33 NC Y 2/8/2022 |SL24| SALEM

NL M 33 NC Y 3/16/2022 |29| SANDY MUSH

NL M 43 NY Y 7/3/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 39 NC Y 3/14/2008 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

NL F 44 VA Y 3/28/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

UN F 34 NC Y 3/1/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL M 54 NC Y 8/9/2008 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1 CHRV

NL F 85 ME Y 6/24/2015 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

UN M 33 NC Y 9/19/2008 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

UN U 62 Y 7/24/2019 |FT| FALLSTOWN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
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24530
24531
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24536
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24545
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10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

CATAWBA 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-2 LINCOLNTON WARD II 10 27B 27B 44

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

KINGS MOUNTAIN 1 KM1 10 27A 27A 43

BESSEMER CITY BC4 BESSEMER CITY 4 10 27A 27A 43

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

BESSEMER CITY BC4 BESSEMER CITY 4 10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW1 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

CHERRYVILLE C1 CHEV1 10 27A 27A 44

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

BESSEMER CITY BC1 BESSEMER CITY 1 10 27A 27A 43

10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
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94 S01

86

94 S01

95 DV DAVIDSON S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

86

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

110

87

111

89 3 CATAWBA 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

111

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

86

110

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

111

89 1 BANDYS 1

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

111

97 IR IRONTON 4

86

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 IR IRONTON 4

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
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24541
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

W

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY 17 COOKSVILLE

W

DISTRICT 2

W

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 4 SF12 SOUTH FORK

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549
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CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549
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32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

2 CATAWBA 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
24542
24543
24544
24545
24546
24547
24548
24549
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N 1994 |B2| |B2|

N 1959 |0024| |0024|

N 1954 |W| |W|

N 1968 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1967 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1976 |FT| |FT|

N 1982 |0047| |0047|

N 1985 |30| |30|

N 1952 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1948 |0031| |0031|

N 1982 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1993 |S8| |S8|

N 1991 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1940 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1997 |05| |05|

N 1971 |31| |31|

N 2001 |S1| |S1|

N 1989 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1994 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1964 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1972 |33| |33|

N 1947 |37| |37|

N 1983 |0036| |0036|

N 1952 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1955 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1952 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1983 |36| |36|

N 1979 |S7| |S7|

N 1985 |02| |02|

N 1986 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1933 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1981 |BETHWR| |BETHWR|

N 1972 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1960 |0001| |0001|

N 1951 |21| |21|

N 1949 |21| |21|

N 1987 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1989 |33| |33|

N 1967 |36| |36|

N 1989 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1989 |29| |29|

N 1979 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1983 |21| |21|

N 1978 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1988 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1968 |35| |35|

N 1937 |S8| |S8|

N 1989 |20| |20|

N 1960 |FT| |FT|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24501
24502
24503
24504
24505
24506
24507
24508
24509
24510
24511
24512
24513
24514
24515
24516
24517
24518
24519
24520
24521
24522
24523
24524
24525
24526
24527
24528
24529
24530
24531
24532
24533
24534
24535
24536
24537
24538
24539
24540
24541
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24545
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BR160995 BR000160995 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1076958 A ACTIVE AV

BR162516 BR000162516 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7656681 A ACTIVE AV

BR165129 BR000165129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918397 A ACTIVE AV

BR166618 BR000166618 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077969 A ACTIVE AP

BR167543 BR000167543 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30086681 A ACTIVE AP

BR171077 BR000171077 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085977 A ACTIVE AV

BR171724 BR000171724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058022 A ACTIVE AP

BR172368 BR000172368 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152162 A ACTIVE AV

BR172885 BR000172885 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30079572 A ACTIVE AP

BR174573 BR000174573 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919340 A ACTIVE AV

BR174575 BR000174575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077028 A ACTIVE AV

BR177711 BR000177711 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077977 A ACTIVE AP

BR178501 BR000178501 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7677045 A ACTIVE AV

BR179784 BR000179784 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7763210 A ACTIVE AV

BR181125 BR000181125 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7680309 A ACTIVE A1

BR181176 BR000181176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085271 A ACTIVE AV

BR184493 BR000184493 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7684717 A ACTIVE AV

BR184748 BR000184748 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7685017 A ACTIVE AV

BR185387 BR000185387 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7725786 A ACTIVE AV

BR188239 BR000188239 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918568 A ACTIVE AV

BR188719 BR000188719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077400 A ACTIVE AV

BR189680 BR000189680 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7691378 A ACTIVE AV

BR190966 BR000190966 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7693232 A ACTIVE AV

BR191354 BR000191354 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789337 A ACTIVE AV

BR192482 BR000192482 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085407 A ACTIVE AV

BR192634 BR000192634 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085739 A ACTIVE AV

BR193444 BR000193444 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1063789 A ACTIVE AV

BR194395 BR000194395 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085721 A ACTIVE AV

BR194465 BR000194465 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077316 A ACTIVE AV

BR194884 BR000194884 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7698751 A ACTIVE AV

BR195313 BR000195313 REP LIB REP to LIB 36 GASTON 7699455 A ACTIVE AV

BR19762 BR000019762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 1796110 A ACTIVE AV

BR197715 BR000197715 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085403 A ACTIVE AV

BR200416 BR000200416 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919010 A ACTIVE AV

BR201966 BR000201966 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086537 A ACTIVE AP

BR202038 BR000202038 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085152 A ACTIVE AV

BR202324 BR000202324 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7710185 A ACTIVE AV

BR204100 BR000204100 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077088 A ACTIVE AV

BR204485 BR000204485 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918073 A ACTIVE AV

BR204766 BR000204766 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1078015 A ACTIVE AP

BR204806 BR000204806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077015 A ACTIVE AV

BR205013 BR000205013 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7714520 A ACTIVE AP

BR205554 BR000205554 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30112555 A ACTIVE AP

BR205833 BR000205833 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085873 A ACTIVE AV

BR208544 BR000208544 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085351 A ACTIVE AV

BR210037 BR000210037 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077279 A ACTIVE AV

BR212073 BR000212073 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086781 A ACTIVE AP

BR213582 BR000213582 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7728081 A ACTIVE AV

BR213703 BR000213703 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30083533 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24550
24551
24552
24553
24554
24555
24556
24557
24558
24559
24560
24561
24562
24563
24564
24565
24566
24567
24568
24569
24570
24571
24572
24573
24574
24575
24576
24577
24578
24579
24580
24581
24582
24583
24584
24585
24586
24587
24588
24589
24590
24591
24592
24593
24594
24595
24596
24597
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VERIFIED RHYNE ASHLEY DENISE

VERIFIED BRITTAIN RANDY DALE

VERIFIED SMITH PRESTON DARRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON MISTY LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNON CHANTELLE RENEE

VERIFIED DUGAN JASON EVERETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING REIMER BRIAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BURRIS ANGELA DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE CHASIDY SHAY

VERIFIED ALTON LAIN TYLER

VERIFIED GWINN TIFFANY SHAREE

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRY DEONTE JUWAN

VERIFIED COSTNER TRACY RENEE

VERIFIED CALDWELL YASMIN DENEA

UNVERIFIED LINEBERGER CHRISTOPHER KALEB

VERIFIED JAMES ANUSTASIA JASMYNE

VERIFIED KOWALCZYK KELLY JOSEPH

VERIFIED SAWYER CIERRA NICHOLE

VERIFIED HIOTT JOSHUA BLAKE

VERIFIED STOKHOLM NICOLETTE GATLIN

VERIFIED SILVA KIMBERLY IRIS

VERIFIED JONES MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED STEPP JESSICA ERRIN

VERIFIED DEBERTOTT CODY RYAN

VERIFIED HORNE JON AUSTIN

VERIFIED FINCHER EMMA CATHLEEN

VERIFIED KOHLER JURGEN RUDIGER

VERIFIED TAYLOR ELIJAH KENNETH

VERIFIED MCSWAIN KATELYN RUDISILL

VERIFIED WIDENER KIRBY LYNN

VERIFIED MYER MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED JONES THOMAS ELVIN

VERIFIED THOMAS SHAYNE MICHAEL

VERIFIED WHITE CHRISTINA MARI

VERIFICATION PENDING GENTRY HARLEE WAYNE

VERIFIED SMITH COURTNEY LYN

VERIFIED COKER TIMOTHY RICHARD

VERIFIED DIXON ANDREW SIDNEY

VERIFIED CROFT SAVANNAH NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT SHANA SHALYNN

VERIFIED BOYD AMARI AMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ALVIN EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING VALLESE EVA LORRAINE

VERIFIED BAER AUSTIN FREDERICK

VERIFIED POSTELL JENNIFER FARMER

VERIFIED FORSTER TAYLOR VENN

VERIFICATION PENDING BESS KYLIE BLAIR

VERIFIED LEE BRIAN STEVEN

VERIFIED ROGERS DAVID JEROME

L M N O P Q
24550
24551
24552
24553
24554
24555
24556
24557
24558
24559
24560
24561
24562
24563
24564
24565
24566
24567
24568
24569
24570
24571
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1224  BETHLEHEM RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1224 BETHLEHEM RD

819  DELVIEW RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 819 DELVIEW RD

623  DIAMOND ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 623 DIAMOND ST

1818  BEAMAN ST SHELBY NC 28152 1818 BEAMAN ST

1020  LINCOLN ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1020 LINCOLN ST

340  ST MATTHEWS CHURCH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 340 ST MATTHEWS CHURCH RD

1660  JACK MCKINNEY RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1660 JACK MCKINNEY RD

301 N MAIN AVE MAIDEN NC 28650 301 N MAIN AVE

1092  SWING TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1092 SWING TRL

842  BELL FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 842 BELL FARM RD

101  CAROLINA PLACE DR SHELBY NC 28152 101 CAROLINA PLACE DR

109  EMBERT LN   #22 SHELBY NC 28152 109 EMBERT LN # 22

760  CAPPS DR BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 760 CAPPS DR

516  NORTH DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 516 NORTH DR

1733  HEPHZIBAH CHURCH RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 1733 HEPHZIBAH CHURCH RD

3881  SUMMEROW RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3881 SUMMEROW RD

JR 369  KUDZU LN DALLAS NC 28034 369 KUDZU LN

332  DOC WEHUNT RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 332 DOC WEHUNT RD

2132  BESS TOWN RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 2132 BESS TOWN RD

480  ROBINSON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 480 ROBINSON RD

127  BETHLEHEM CH RD GROVER NC 28073 127 BETHLEHEM CH RD

684  WHITESIDES RD CROUSE NC 28033 684 WHITESIDES RD

802  HEATHER CT BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 802 HEATHER CT

100  MARY LN CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 100 MARY LN

4581  LEEPERS ST IRON STATION NC 28080 4581 LEEPERS ST

272  LANTERN RIDGE DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 272 LANTERN RIDGE DR

III 808  MONROE AVE KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 808 MONROE AVE

6316  BILL SAIN RD VALE NC 28168 6316 BILL SAIN RD

3212  FALLSTON-WACO RD SHELBY NC 28150 3212 FALLSTON-WACO RD

526  GRICE FARM RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 526 GRICE FARM RD

325  HOLLY RIDGE RD DALLAS NC 28034 325 HOLLY RIDGE RD

JR 414 N CHERRY ST CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 414 N CHERRY ST

2515  CLEMSON LN STANLEY NC 28164 2515 CLEMSON LN

105  WHEATON LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 105 WHEATON LN

7656  KATHERINE DR DENVER NC 28037 7656 KATHERINE DR

4196  KING WILKINSON RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 4196 KING WILKINSON RD

300  BRIGHT AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 300 BRIGHT AVE

1414  BETHLEHEM RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1414 BETHLEHEM RD

151  GILEAD LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 151 GILEAD LN

5219  FALLSTON RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 5219 FALLSTON RD

210  CLEVELAND AVE   #7B KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 210 CLEVELAND AVE # 7B

JR 309 E MAINE AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 309 E MAINE AVE

2010  29TH AV DR NE  #113 HICKORY NC 28601 2010 29TH AV DR NE # 113

1057  BECKSTEAD CT   #103 DENVER NC 28037 1057 BECKSTEAD CT # 103

2688  LEONHARDT RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 2688 LEONHARDT RD

224  KAITLYN LN KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 224 KAITLYN LN

6760  BIG OAK TRL CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 6760 BIG OAK TRL

130  DOGWOOD TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 PO BOX 207

6814  RIVERWALK LOOP   #5 DENVER NC 28037 6814 RIVERWALK LOOP # 5

R S T U V W
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KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 B

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044450506 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 U

SHELBY NC 28152 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8286393430 B

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7048606870 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 7048845010 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 7043159886 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9808882480 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044186317 B

SHELBY NC 28152 B

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7047726937 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044707676 B

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7043491596 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 B

DALLAS NC 28034 7042400310 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 9802937434 B

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

GROVER NC 28073 U

CROUSE NC 28033 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7046296284 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7043081460 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 7048776225 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049225050 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

VALE NC 28168 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044358346 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7047347381 W

DALLAS NC 28034 9083035752 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7048776867 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8505160550 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7049132890 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 9802513701 B

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7042144289 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

DENVER NC 28037 7046481131 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046896547 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7047180313 W

HIGH SHOALS NC 280770207 8283848766 W

DENVER NC 28037 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 32 Y 1/11/2022 |GROVER| GROVER

UN M 75 NC Y 10/7/2008 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

UN U 59 Y 1/27/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

UN U 42 Y 3/25/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

NL F 31 NC Y 3/29/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL M 32 NC Y 3/3/2022 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL M 47 NY Y 3/31/2022 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

UN F 52 NC Y 1/10/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 30 NC Y 11/3/2020 |LB34| LABORATORY

UN M 30 Y 3/4/2022 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

NL F 30 NC Y 1/20/2022 |RIPPY| RIPPY

UN M 29 Y 3/25/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH

NL F 52 NC Y 11/17/2011 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1

NL F 33 NC Y 6/5/2020 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 29 NC Y 3/27/2012 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

UN F 34 Y 1/11/2022 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL M 39 NC Y 8/16/2012 |38| HIGH SHOALS

NL F 30 NC Y 7/26/2011 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2

UN M 30 SC Y 11/4/2016 |33| TRYON

NL F 31 NC Y 2/3/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

UN U 29 Y 3/3/2022 |GROVER| GROVER GR

NL F 63 Y 10/11/2012 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL F 49 NC Y 11/3/2012 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

NL M 28 FL Y 1/4/2022 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 27 NC Y 1/24/2022 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL F 28 NC Y 2/16/2022 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

UN U 28 Y 10/25/2019 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL U 26 Y 2/15/2022 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL F 26 NC Y 2/25/2022 |WACO| WACO

NL F 26 NC Y 3/17/2014 |33| TRYON

NL M 38 NJ Y 5/29/2014 |38| HIGH SHOALS HSH

NL M 78 NC Y 9/27/1968 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 26 AL Y 1/24/2022 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL F 30 NY Y 2/21/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL U 29 Y 3/18/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 29 NC Y 12/30/2021 |OB21| ORE BANK

NL M 55 NC Y 1/27/2016 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 GAST

UN U 25 Y 1/27/2022 |GROVER| GROVER

NL F 25 NC Y 1/13/2022 |BE| BETHANY

NL U 25 Y 4/1/2022 |FALSTN| FALLSTON

NL F 28 NC Y 1/21/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL M 69 CT Y 6/8/2016 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

NL M 87 NY N 10/5/2017 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

UN M 24 NC Y 2/25/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 42 NC Y 1/18/2022 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 29 NC Y 2/21/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 27 NC Y 4/6/2022 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL M 35 NC Y 1/20/2017 |38| HIGH SHOALS HSH

NL U 32 Y 9/2/2021 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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10 27B 27B 44

CHERRYVILLE C3 CHEV3 10 27A 27A 44

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-2 LINCOLNTON WARD II 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 43

CHERRYVILLE C3 CHEV3 10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 43

10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 22A 22A 37

GROVER 10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

BESSEMER CITY BC1 BESSEMER CITY 1 10 27A 27A 43

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

HIGH SHOALS 10 27A 27A 43

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW3 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

BESSEMER CITY BC6 BESSEMER CITY 6 10 27A 27A 43

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

HIGH SHOALS 10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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24571
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24573
24574
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24576
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111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 1

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

111

111

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

110 D DALLAS GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

111

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

110

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 D DALLAS GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 IR IRONTON 3

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

111

84 BE BETHANY 1

110

111

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

96 6 HICKORY 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

111

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

110 D DALLAS GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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W

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

W

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

COUNTY

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

SCHOOL #2

W

W

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #7

W

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

W

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

SCHOOL #7

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

GASTON COUNTY

W

SCHOOL #1

W

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

BB BC BD BE
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CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

GR GROVER 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

HSH HIGH SHOALS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

HSH HIGH SHOALS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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24571
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24576
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N 1990 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 1947 |36| |36|

N 1963 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1980 |S6| |S6|

N 1991 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1990 |HG17| |HG17|

N 1975 |09A| |09A|

N 1970 |20| |20|

N 1992 |LM16| |LM16|

N 1992 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 1992 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1993 |S6| |S6|

N 1970 |20| |20|

N 1989 |36| |36|

N 1993 |34| |34|

N 1988 |HG17| |HG17|

N 1983 |38| |38|

N 1992 |36| |36|

N 1992 |33| |33|

N 1991 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1993 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 1959 |34| |34|

N 1973 |20| |20|

N 1994 |36| |36|

N 1995 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1994 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1994 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1996 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1996 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1996 |33| |33|

N 1984 |38| |38|

N 1944 |36| |36|

N 1996 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1992 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1993 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1993 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1967 |21| |21|

N 1997 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 1997 |BE| |BE|

N 1997 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1994 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1953 |20| |20|

N 1935 |30| |30|

N 1998 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1980 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1993 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1995 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1987 |38| |38|

N 1990 |TR30| |TR30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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24571
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24573
24574
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24576
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BR217963 BR000217963 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7734640 A ACTIVE AV

BR218082 BR000218082 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918494 A ACTIVE AV

BR218208 BR000218208 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7735022 A ACTIVE AV

BR219118 BR000219118 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7736275 A ACTIVE AV

BR220754 BR000220754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918068 A ACTIVE AV

BR222495 BR000222495 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144559 A ACTIVE AP

BR223955 BR000223955 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076963 A ACTIVE AV

BR225076 BR000225076 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9881126 A ACTIVE AV

BR225097 BR000225097 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153006 A ACTIVE AV

BR225626 BR000225626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077478 A ACTIVE AP

BR225758 BR000225758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076914 A ACTIVE AV

BR229070 BR000229070 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154192 A ACTIVE AP

BR229134 BR000229134 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152532 A ACTIVE AV

BR230051 BR000230051 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7754983 A ACTIVE AP

BR230458 BR000230458 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1068521 A ACTIVE AV

BR230802 BR000230802 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085560 A ACTIVE AV

BR230810 BR000230810 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152746 A ACTIVE AV

BR234155 BR000234155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7761076 A ACTIVE AV

BR234672 BR000234672 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152051 A ACTIVE AV

BR235396 BR000235396 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919147 A ACTIVE AV

BR237152 BR000237152 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085911 A ACTIVE AV

BR238523 BR000238523 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077321 A ACTIVE AV

BR240646 BR000240646 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7773476 A ACTIVE AV

BR242917 BR000242917 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7777670 A ACTIVE AV

BR243483 BR000243483 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057208 A ACTIVE AV

BR244621 BR000244621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085510 A ACTIVE AV

BR24524 BR000024524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2273430 A ACTIVE A1

BR246616 BR000246616 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086124 A ACTIVE AP

BR248978 BR000248978 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7788281 A ACTIVE AV

BR248984 BR000248984 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152711 A ACTIVE AV

BR25088 BR000025088 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2331170 A ACTIVE A1

BR26355 BR000026355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2462050 A ACTIVE AV

BR2774 BR000002774 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153039 A ACTIVE AV

BR28294 BR000028294 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2666740 A ACTIVE AV

BR30076 BR000030076 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2860980 A ACTIVE AV

BR3382 BR000003382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 145950 A ACTIVE AV

BR33837 BR000033837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 3244065 A ACTIVE AV

BR37277 BR000037277 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7506307 A ACTIVE AP

BR38544 BR000038544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7509311 A ACTIVE AV

BR3944 BR000003944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 208950 A ACTIVE AV

BR41529 BR000041529 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7515268 A ACTIVE AV

BR45470 BR000045470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7521974 A ACTIVE AV

BR47552 BR000047552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30058295 A ACTIVE AP

BR49393 BR000049393 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1075959 A ACTIVE AV

BR53406 BR000053406 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7534240 A ACTIVE A1

BR55100 BR000055100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7536732 A ACTIVE AV

BR55337 BR000055337 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077952 A ACTIVE AP

BR5939 BR000005939 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 402492 A ACTIVE AV

BR63453 BR000063453 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7547895 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
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24621
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24623
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24625
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STAFFORD JOHNNY RAY

VERIFIED THOMPSON JARED RAY

VERIFIED ROSS MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED SMITH AUSTIN CHARLES

VERIFIED LACOSTE NICOLAS PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER JODY DOUGLAS

VERIFIED GENTRY MARY MAY

VERIFIED PHANKHAYSY ASHLEY SEDALIA

VERIFIED DABBS LARRY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTLUND JACOB SCOTT

VERIFIED MCDONALD KENNETH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTIAGO ORTIZ ALVER OMAR

VERIFIED LIPPERT JONATHAN CALEB

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON DILLON CHASE

VERIFIED BOYTER JOSHUA WAYNE

VERIFIED SHUGRUE DESTINY AMBER

VERIFIED MORALES JENNIFER

VERIFIED CASTILLO MARIO DAVID

VERIFIED ROBINSON JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED MARCIL MARK LOUIS

VERIFIED HELMS PAULA DENISE

VERIFIED CLAY JEREMIAH RICHMOND

VERIFIED SHORT TAYLOR DIANE

VERIFIED RAXTER HOLDEN MCCAIN

VERIFIED BURTON KENNETH JOSEPH

VERIFIED CLARK BECKY BURK

UNVERIFIED MILLWOOD JAN ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIEDRICHS CONNOR WILLIAM

VERIFIED PITTMAN PAYTON CHEYENNE

VERIFIED CHEESMAN MCCALIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED MORRISON DANNY REID

VERIFIED PARKER EDWARD MALCOLM

VERIFIED ANGEL CAROLYN JANE

VERIFIED RANDALL ROGER DERRILL

VERIFIED LANEY CHARMAINE RUSS

VERIFIED BALLARD BENNETT CHRIS

VERIFIED THORNBURG JERRY SPANGLER

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES REGINA BELL

VERIFIED BEAM LONNIA HOYLE

VERIFIED BEAM CHRANSON TODD

VERIFIED PRUITT MARTHA MAUNEY

VERIFIED SMITH DEBRA COOK

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITESIDES BILLY RAY

VERIFIED MCPHERSON-PAYSOUR JODI BENTON

UNVERIFIED COLVIN MELANIE NEAL

VERIFIED CLARY MARSHALL BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS SHARON STOWE

VERIFIED BRITTAIN BETTY MCGINNIS

VERIFIED MERRILL JONATHAN DAVID

L M N O P Q
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
24620
24621
24622
24623
24624
24625
24626
24627
24628
24629
24630
24631
24632
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YTD PC MASTER

JR 308  BATES AVE EXT CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 308 BATES AVE EXT

174  FESPERMAN CIR TROUTMAN NC 28166 174 FESPERMAN CIR

JR 127  ROSS RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 127 ROSS RD

103 E LOUISIANA AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 124 BUDDY HOLLAND RD

121  TOWN LOOP   #B103 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 121 TOWN LOOP # B103

II 3012  LAKE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3012 LAKE DR

2723  SPRINGTREE CT GROVER NC 28073 2723 SPRINGTREE CT

164  ROBINHOOD LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28625 164 ROBINHOOD LOOP

103  OLD TAVERN LN MAIDEN NC 28650 103 OLD TAVERN LN

607  STERLING DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 607 STERLING DR

JR 143  YARBRO RD   #2 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 143 YARBRO RD # 2

1814  WOODLEAF CT CONOVER NC 28613 1814 WOODLEAF CT

853 N CENTER ST HICKORY NC 28601 853 N CENTER ST

107  STONEY LN CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 107 STONEY LN

302  BAXTER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 302 BAXTER RD

3093  BURNELLO CT IRON STATION NC 28080 3093 BURNELLO CT

500 S MAIN AVE NEWTON NC 28658 500 S MAIN AVE

1540  LONG SHOALS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1540 LONG SHOALS RD

5170 E NC 10 HWY CATAWBA NC 28609 5170 E NC 10 HWY

III 104  BLACKSTONE CT   #A STATESVILLE NC 28677 104 BLACKSTONE CT # A

6814  RIVERWALK LOOP   #8 DENVER NC 28037 6814 RIVERWALK LOOP # 8

498  BRIDGES DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 498 BRIDGES DR

242  WHITESIDES RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 850 CORVETTE LN

506 S 8TH ST BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 506 S 8TH ST

JR 143  POWER ST SPINDALE NC 28160 143 POWER ST

1065  BECKSTEAD CT   #308 DENVER NC 28037 1065 BECKSTEAD CT # 308

654  HIGH SHOALS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 654 HIGH SHOALS RD

6913  RIVERWALK LOOP   #2 DENVER NC 28037 6913 RIVERWALK LOOP # 2

514  LEWIS FARM RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 514 LEWIS FARM RD

1536  MAIN AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1536 MAIN AV DR NW

904  REQUA RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 904 REQUA RD

100  TERRACE DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 100 TERRACE DR

5127  WHITENER RD HICKORY NC 28602 5127 WHITENER RD

210  DELLMAC DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 210 DELLMAC DR

503  COTTONWOOD CT CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 503 COTTONWOOD CT

1245  DELVIEW RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 PO BOX 656

805  HAWTHORNE ST CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 805 HAWTHORNE ST

735  ST MARKS CHURCH RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 735 ST MARKS CHURCH RD

701  SPRING ST CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 701 SPRING ST

701  SPRING ST CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 701 SPRING ST

687  ST MARKS CHURCH RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 687 ST MARKS CHURCH RD

100  TERRACE DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 100 TERRACE DR

4838  ASBURY CHURCH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 4838 ASBURY CHURCH RD

210  PHEASANT CREEK RD CASAR NC 28020 210 PHEASANT CREEK RD

210 E CLEVELAND AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 PO BOX 1441

JR 1506  LONG SHOALS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1506 LONG SHOALS RD

243  PINNACLE XING SHELBY NC 28152 243 PINNACLE XING

819  DELVIEW RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 819 DELVIEW RD

1009  OATES RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 1009 OATES RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 9804659055 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 9809257292 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 280166537 7046751510 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 7046749689 W

GROVER NC 28073 5402007796 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 U

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 9804415190 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7044186476 B

CONOVER NC 28613 7047725296 O

HICKORY NC 28601 U

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044359707 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7046898413 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 6034907489 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045748535 O

CATAWBA NC 28609 U

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 280868304 U

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8106433680 W

DENVER NC 28037 6235122598 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

DENVER NC 28037 9803308436 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7048132564 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7046486698 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044735076 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

HICKORY NC 28602 U

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044352461 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7043001709 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 280210656 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7046167059 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7046162324 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7044352815 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7048987409 W

CASAR NC 28020 7046787315 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 280161441 7043003562 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049223725 W

SHELBY NC 28152 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044450506 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7043000815 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
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24621
24622
24623
24624
24625
24626
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 22 NC Y 1/4/2018 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1 CHRV

NL U 36 Y 1/31/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

NL M 32 NC Y 1/26/2018 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1

NL M 22 NC Y 2/27/2017 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

NL M 34 NY Y 1/13/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL M 27 NC Y 3/18/2022 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

UN F 55 VA Y 1/13/2022 |RIPPY| RIPPY EA

NL F 37 Y 5/28/2019 |BE| BETHANY

UN U 51 Y 2/26/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

UN M 50 MI Y 1/13/2022 |BETHWR| BETHWARE

HL M 24 PR Y 3/29/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE

UN U 31 Y 1/31/2022 |11| COLLEGE PARK 5

NL M 21 NC Y 3/1/2017 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 22 NC Y 9/1/2020 |WACO| WACO

UN F 25 NH Y 2/2/2022 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL F 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

HL M 38 OC Y 2/25/2020 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

UN U 43 Y 1/4/2022 |05| CATAWBA

UN M 24 Y 2/24/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL F 55 Y 2/28/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL U 24 Y 2/28/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

UN U 28 Y 10/7/2020 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL M 27 NC Y 10/31/2020 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

NL M 55 MI Y 1/5/2022 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL F 65 LA Y 1/31/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL M 71 SC Y 4/7/1980 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL M 19 NC Y 3/15/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 19 NC Y 11/5/2021 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1

NL F 19 MT Y 2/9/2022 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL M 76 NC Y 6/10/1980 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 72 NC Y 10/3/1973 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

UN U 75 OH Y 2/28/2022 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 73 NC Y 4/9/1984 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2

NL F 67 NC Y 2/23/1996 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 61 NC Y 6/7/2000 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL F 86 NC Y 10/10/1964 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1 CHRV

NL F 60 NC Y 6/18/1985 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1

NL F 59 NC Y 8/20/1981 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1 CHRV

NL M 61 NC Y 1/5/1980 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1 CHRV

NL F 53 NC Y 3/24/1988 |35| CHERRYVILLE #1

NL F 67 NC Y 9/22/1995 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 60 NC Y 7/10/2017 |OB21| ORE BANK

NL F 52 NC Y 8/31/2021 |CASAR| CASAR

NL F 61 NC Y 3/25/1980 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

NL M 65 WV Y 3/13/1991 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

UN F 71 Y 3/24/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 72 TX Y 4/30/1980 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

UN M 51 NC Y 9/30/1992 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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24600
24601
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24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
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24616
24617
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24624
24625
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YTD PC MASTER

CHERRYVILLE C1 CHEV1 10 27A 27A 44

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 27A 27A 43

BESSEMER CITY BC4 BESSEMER CITY 4 10 27A 27A 43

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

EARL 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW1 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 27A 27A 44

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW1 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

BESSEMER CITY BC4 BESSEMER CITY 4 10 27A 27A 43

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 43

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C3 CHEV3 10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C1 CHEV1 10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C1 CHEV1 10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C1 CHEV1 10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BESSEMER CITY BC4 BESSEMER CITY 4 10 27A 27A 43

10 27A 27A 44

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

CHERRYVILLE C3 CHEV3 10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
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24606
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24608
24609
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24619
24620
24621
24622
24623
24624
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YTD PC MASTER

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

84 BA BARRINGER 6

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

86

111

84 BE BETHANY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

111

111

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

89 3 CATAWBA 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 IR IRONTON 3

110

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

111

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
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24625
24626
24627
24628
24629
24630
24631
24632
24633
24634
24635
24636
24637
24638
24639
24640
24641
24642
24643
24644
24645
24646
24647

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000544



YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

W

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY

W

COUNTY 11 CLAREMONT

HICKORY - SW2

GASTON COUNTY

W

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY 12 CATAWBA

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW3

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

W

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

W

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
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24624
24625
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
24620
24621
24622
24623
24624
24625
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24627
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24630
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YTD PC MASTER

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

EA EARL 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
24620
24621
24622
24623
24624
24625
24626
24627
24628
24629
24630
24631
24632
24633
24634
24635
24636
24637
24638
24639
24640
24641
24642
24643
24644
24645
24646
24647
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2000 |35| |35|

N 1986 |BA| |BA|

N 1990 |20| |20|

N 2000 |21| |21|

N 1988 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1995 |0047| |0047|

N 1967 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1985 |BE| |BE|

N 1971 |20| |20|

N 2001 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1972 |BETHWR| |BETHWR|

N 1998 |22| |22|

N 1991 |11| |11|

N 2001 |36| |36|

N 2000 |WACO| |WACO|

N 1997 |LW18| |LW18|

N 2001 |32| |32|

N 1984 |34| |34|

N 1979 |05| |05|

N 1998 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1967 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1998 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1994 |34| |34|

N 1995 |21| |21|

N 1967 |30| |30|

N 1957 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1951 |34| |34|

N 2003 |TR30| |TR30|

N 2003 |20| |20|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 1946 |36| |36|

N 1950 |36| |36|

N 1947 |03| |03|

N 1949 |36| |36|

N 1955 |36| |36|

N 1961 |36| |36|

N 1936 |35| |35|

N 1962 |35| |35|

N 1963 |35| |35|

N 1961 |35| |35|

N 1969 |35| |35|

N 1955 |36| |36|

N 1962 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1970 |CASAR| |CASAR|

N 1961 |21| |21|

N 1957 |34| |34|

N 1951 |S6| |S6|

N 1950 |36| |36|

N 1971 |21| |21|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24599
24600
24601
24602
24603
24604
24605
24606
24607
24608
24609
24610
24611
24612
24613
24614
24615
24616
24617
24618
24619
24620
24621
24622
24623
24624
24625
24626
24627
24628
24629
24630
24631
24632
24633
24634
24635
24636
24637
24638
24639
24640
24641
24642
24643
24644
24645
24646
24647
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YTD PC MASTER

BR72511 BR000072511 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7558853 A ACTIVE AP

BR74073 BR000074073 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30062243 A ACTIVE AP

BR78434 BR000078434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7565503 A ACTIVE AP

BR7993 BR000007993 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 609340 A ACTIVE AV

BR8166 BR000008166 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 628180 A ACTIVE A1

BR8174 BR000008174 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 629111 A ACTIVE A1

BR86003 BR000086003 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7573901 A ACTIVE AP

BR86080 BR000086080 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7573988 A ACTIVE AV

BR95056 BR000095056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7583677 A ACTIVE AV

BR95078 BR000095078 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7583704 A ACTIVE AP

BR96246 BR000096246 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077479 A ACTIVE AP

BW35253 BW000035253 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154364 A ACTIVE AP

BW59995 BW000059995 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144585 A ACTIVE AP

BW66013 BW000066013 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1077144 A ACTIVE AV

BY187887 BY000187887 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152341 A ACTIVE AV

BY283937 BY000283937 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218984 A ACTIVE AV

BY433961 BY000433961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918160 A ACTIVE AV

BY441048 BY000441048 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918007 A ACTIVE AV

BY484104 BY000484104 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085720 A ACTIVE AV

BY490449 BY000490449 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920709 A ACTIVE AP

BY611726 BY000611726 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9874310 A ACTIVE AV

BY649114 BY000649114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153895 A ACTIVE AV

BY655942 BY000655942 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9877155 A ACTIVE AV

BY684379 BY000684379 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057663 A ACTIVE AV

BY694163 BY000694163 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143739 A ACTIVE AV

BY708261 BY000708261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144100 A ACTIVE AV

BZ9456 BZ000009456 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9910112 A ACTIVE AV

CA134542 CA000134542 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 136112 A ACTIVE AV

CA64545 CA000064545 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219238 A ACTIVE AP

CA86080 CA000086080 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144256 A ACTIVE AV

CB20040 CB000020040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154399 A ACTIVE AN

CC100015 CC000100015 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9791292 A ACTIVE AV

CC114752 CC000114752 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144011 A ACTIVE AV

CC119525 CC000119525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058055 A ACTIVE AP

CC126077 CC000126077 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 143698 A ACTIVE AV

CC139598 CC000139598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30050765 A ACTIVE AV

CC154017 CC000154017 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218883 A ACTIVE AV

CC154482 CC000154482 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 81 RUTHERFORD 30057333 A ACTIVE AV

CC166480 CC000166480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057657 A ACTIVE AV

CC41195 CC000041195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077485 A ACTIVE AP

CC73703 CC000073703 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152651 A ACTIVE AV

CF6315 CF000006315 REP LIB REP to LIB 12 BURKE 114981 A ACTIVE AV

CG101125 CG000101125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919223 A ACTIVE AV

CG101450 CG000101450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918475 A ACTIVE AV

CG101528 CG000101528 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918454 A ACTIVE AV

CG102717 CG000102717 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085794 A ACTIVE AV

CG102952 CG000102952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9767771 A ACTIVE AV

CG103505 CG000103505 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9768324 A ACTIVE AV

CG104968 CG000104968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9769787 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BOONE CHARITY KRISTIN HARTSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITESIDES STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS ELLIOTT DEAN

VERIFIED CATENA NANCY HARRIS

UNVERIFIED CHAPMAN JULIA SIGMON

UNVERIFIED CHAPMAN RANDY MONROE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRIN STACY THOMAS

VERIFIED THURBER ANGELA PERRONE

VERIFIED BALLARD BOBBI HOLT

VERIFICATION PENDING STINES NIKKI JEANEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANEY CHARITY BISHOP

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN JAMES ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAUGHLIN DEVON RENAE

VERIFIED LINTON PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED SUMNER KAREN KAY

VERIFIED LEE RICHARD CHARLES

VERIFIED NEAL SHEILA ROCHELLE

VERIFIED COOK HILDA GIBSON

VERIFIED WALKER BRENDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHROCK TINA MARIE

VERIFIED LALSEN ANN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DIBELLO JEFFREY NICHOLAS

VERIFIED CRANE- HUSTON DEREK KELSEY

VERIFIED BROWN RAQUAN

VERIFIED LOCKHART DONNIE JOE

VERIFIED HER DAO

VERIFIED SALMON BEATRICE SMITH

VERIFIED POWELL BROOKE REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING HART DAVID JAMES

VERIFIED CUMMINGS KRISTA EMMA

UNVERIFIED NEW PARKER CHARLOTTE JEAN

VERIFIED VANDERMARK DIANNA LYNN

VERIFIED BODENHAMER MATTHEW BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARKE JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED HARRIS JASON PHILLIP

VERIFIED MCSWAIN AMY TRUSHEIM

VERIFIED HOLT MARYKAY

VERIFIED MCCULLOUGH GEORGIA LOUANNA

VERIFIED ROBERTS RICKY TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEARMAN ANGELA JULIAN

VERIFIED PARISIEN JOY N

VERIFIED WHITE KRISTEN KAY

VERIFIED CHANDLER CHARLENE RENEE

VERIFIED TURNER TELLEY MAURICE

VERIFIED CARPENTER KELLIE DAYTON

VERIFIED LYKINS MARY EILEEN

VERIFIED HAMM SARA LYNN

VERIFIED BAKER-CRELLIN NANCY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CAUTHEN LAKEISHA DANYELL

L M N O P Q
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
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24673
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24675
24676
24677
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YTD PC MASTER

401 E WASHINGTON AVE   #204 BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 401 E WASHINGTON AVE # 204

4838  ASBURY CHURCH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 4838 ASBURY CHURCH RD

1293  FOREST RIDGE DR BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 1293 FOREST RIDGE DR

415 W OLD POST RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 415 W OLD POST RD

503 W OLD POST RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 503 W OLD POST RD

503 W OLD POST RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 503 W OLD POST RD

3515  PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD DALLAS NC 28034 3515 PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD

213  RASH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 213 RASH RD

1245  DELVIEW RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 PO BOX 656

130  GARRISON RD DALLAS NC 28034 130 GARRISON RD

123  LACKEY ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 123 LACKEY ST

JR 1321  5TH ST CIR NW HICKORY NC 28601 1321 5TH ST CIR NW

4465  JOHNSON BRIDGE RD   #32 HICKORY NC 28602 4465 JOHNSON BRIDGE RD # 32

133  MARYS GROVE CH RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 133 MARYS GROVE CH RD

737  SINK LN NEWTON NC 28658 737 SINK LN

240  CHARLOTTE ANN LN HICKORY NC 28601 240 CHARLOTTE ANN LN

130  VILLAGE CLUB DR   #405 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 130 VILLAGE CLUB DR # 405

2767 S CHIPLEY FORD RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 2767 S CHIPLEY FORD RD

1692  OWLS DEN RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1692 OWLS DEN RD

314  BLUME RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 314 BLUME RD

169  LAUREL GLEN DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 169 LAUREL GLEN DR

325  WEST 'G' ST NEWTON NC 28658 325 WEST 'G' ST

138  LANYARD DR   #B MOORESVILLE NC 28117 138 LANYARD DR # B

599  POORS FORD RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 599 POORS FORD RD

721 W UNION ST MORGANTON NC 28655 721 W UNION ST

3880  SOUTH PARK DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3880 SOUTH PARK DR

707  CASCADE ST   #117 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 707 CASCADE ST # 117

3242  RABBIT RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3242 RABBIT RIDGE RD

79  CASTLE ROCK TRL TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 79 CASTLE ROCK TRL

2341  ENOLA RD MORGANTON NC 28655 2341 ENOLA RD

1088  RADIO STATION RD NEWTON NC 28658 1088 RADIO STATION RD

195  LAUREL GLEN DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 195 LAUREL GLEN DR

3419  FISH HATCHERY AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 3419 FISH HATCHERY AVE

109  QUINN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 109 QUINN RD

6304  DYSARTSVILLE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 6304 DYSARTSVILLE RD

214  HAMRICK RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 214 HAMRICK RD

343  WITTENBURG SPRINGS DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 343 WITTENBURG SPRINGS DR

360  HILLTOPPER CT   #16 RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 360 HILLTOPPER CT # 16

156  DOGGETT GROVE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 156 DOGGETT GROVE RD

3650 W STAGE COACH TRL SHELBY NC 28150 PO BOX 996

4739  BRAXTON GATE LN HICKORY NC 28602 4739 BRAXTON GATE LN

1905  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 1905 JAMESTOWN RD

275 S BROAD ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 275 S BROAD ST

446  CHARLES ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 446 CHARLES ST

140  TENTH GREEN CT STATESVILLE NC 28677 140 TENTH GREEN CT

1010  JOHN BEAM RD VALE NC 28168 PO BOX 1316

139  STAN LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 139 STAN LN

156  BAY SHORE LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 156 BAY SHORE LOOP

227  ARMFIELD ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 227 ARMFIELD ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049152695 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044352655 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044352655 W

DALLAS NC 28034 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3363155815 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 280210656 W

DALLAS NC 28034 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

HICKORY NC 28601 U

HICKORY NC 28602 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

NEWTON NC 28658 U

HICKORY NC 28601 3369444250 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049147200 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 A

NEWTON NC 28658 3159072119 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8036938624 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 A

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8289625280 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282732251 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8283882553 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287482212 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

FLAT ROCK NC 287310996 8285511517 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8287762028 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 9042535026 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

LINCOLNTON NC 280931316 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
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24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
24672
24673
24674
24675
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 45 NC Y 6/2/1995 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

UN F 55 NC Y 7/25/2018 |OB21| ORE BANK

NL M 60 NC Y 4/12/1996 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL F 85 NC Y 8/2/1983 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3 CHRV

NL F 67 NC Y 9/28/1983 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3 CHRV

UN M 68 NC Y 9/21/1981 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3 CHRV

NL F 52 NC Y 10/9/1996 |38| HIGH SHOALS

NL F 57 FL Y 10/9/1996 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL F 58 NC Y 3/30/1998 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL F 43 NC Y 3/9/1998 |38| HIGH SHOALS

UN U 44 Y 3/15/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL U 80 Y 4/6/2022 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

UN F 31 Y 3/23/2022 |0013| ICARD 03

UN U 79 Y 2/6/2022 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

UN U 81 Y 1/20/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

UN M 59 WI Y 2/24/2022 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

UN F 59 NC Y 1/19/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL U 72 Y 1/11/2022 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 54 MN Y 2/15/2022 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

UN F 56 Y 3/26/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

UN F 28 Y 10/12/2018 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 31 NY Y 3/18/2022 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

UN M 32 PA Y 1/2/2019 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

UN U 25 N 3/16/2022 |30| SPINDALE

NL M 60 NC Y 1/14/2022 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

UN F 40 Y 2/27/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 72 VA Y 3/18/2021 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 24 Y 8/18/2020 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

UN M 63 N 4/5/2022 |E| ELLENDALE

NL F 32 NC Y 3/4/2022 |0064| UPPER FORK

NL F 87 NC N 4/8/2022 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

NL F 51 NY Y 7/16/2008 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN U 32 Y 2/16/2022 |0062| UPPER CREEK

UN M 56 VA Y 4/4/2022 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

UN M 48 Y 1/7/2022 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

UN F 40 MD Y 5/4/2020 |19| HAYNES

NL F 63 Y 1/27/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL F 21 Y 1/11/2022 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2 RTHF

UN M 19 NC Y 3/14/2022 |29| SANDY MUSH

UN F 58 NC Y 3/16/2022 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 77 WV Y 2/7/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1 5

NL F 42 FL Y 10/10/2014 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

UN F 41 VA Y 2/28/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 39 NC Y 1/31/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL U 35 Y 1/29/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL U 77 Y 2/21/2022 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 37 NC Y 4/18/2005 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL F 73 NY Y 7/12/2005 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 35 NC Y 9/9/2005 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

BESSEMER CITY BC6 BESSEMER CITY 6 10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C2 CHEV2 10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C2 CHEV2 10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C2 CHEV2 10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 43

10 27A 27A 44

CHERRYVILLE C3 CHEV3 10 27A 27A 44

10 27A 27A 43

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 29A 29A 48

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 29A 29A 48

10 25A 25 46

10 29A 29A 48

10 22A 22A 36

RUTHERFORDTON 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

97 IR IRONTON 3

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 D DALLAS GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

110 D DALLAS GC

111

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

111

89 9 NEWTON 1

94 S01

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 BE BETHANY 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

86

86

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

86

94 S03

86

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

86

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

86

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

94 S01

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

110

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
24672
24673
24674
24675
24676
24677
24678
24679
24680
24681
24682
24683
24684
24685
24686
24687
24688
24689
24690
24691
24692
24693
24694
24695
24696

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000555



YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW6

W

COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

SCHOOL #1

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

W

COUNTY

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
24672
24673
24674
24675
24676
24677
24678
24679
24680
24681
24682
24683
24684
24685
24686
24687
24688
24689
24690
24691
24692
24693
24694
24695
24696

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000556



YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
24672
24673
24674
24675
24676
24677
24678
24679
24680
24681
24682
24683
24684
24685
24686
24687
24688
24689
24690
24691
24692
24693
24694
24695
24696

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000557



YTD PC MASTER

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
24672
24673
24674
24675
24676
24677
24678
24679
24680
24681
24682
24683
24684
24685
24686
24687
24688
24689
24690
24691
24692
24693
24694
24695
24696

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000558



YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |20| |20|

N 1967 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1962 |34| |34|

N 1937 |37| |37|

N 1955 |37| |37|

N 1954 |37| |37|

N 1970 |38| |38|

N 1965 |34| |34|

N 1964 |36| |36|

N 1979 |38| |38|

N 1978 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1942 |36| |36|

N 1991 |0013| |0013|

N 1943 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1941 |22| |22|

N 1963 |B1| |B1|

N 1963 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1950 |BE| |BE|

N 1968 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1966 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1994 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1991 |32| |32|

N 1990 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1997 |30| |30|

N 1962 |0034| |0034|

N 1982 |0051| |0051|

N 1950 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1998 |0051| |0051|

N 1959 |E| |E|

N 1990 |0064| |0064|

N 1935 |40| |40|

N 1971 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1990 |0062| |0062|

N 1966 |05A| |05A|

N 1974 |0052| |0052|

N 1982 |19| |19|

N 1959 |B2| |B2|

N 2001 |28| |28|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 1964 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1945 |23| |23|

N 1980 |0051| |0051|

N 1981 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1983 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1987 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1945 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1985 |SB| |SB|

N 1949 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1987 |ST3| |ST3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24648
24649
24650
24651
24652
24653
24654
24655
24656
24657
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671
24672
24673
24674
24675
24676
24677
24678
24679
24680
24681
24682
24683
24684
24685
24686
24687
24688
24689
24690
24691
24692
24693
24694
24695
24696

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000559



YTD PC MASTER

CG104976 CG000104976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9769795 A ACTIVE AV

CG104993 CG000104993 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9769812 A ACTIVE AV

CG10512 CG000010512 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 1172530 A ACTIVE AV

CG105909 CG000105909 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152824 A ACTIVE AV

CG107122 CG000107122 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9771941 A ACTIVE AP

CG107192 CG000107192 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9772011 A ACTIVE AV

CG107638 CG000107638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9772457 A ACTIVE AV

CG107864 CG000107864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9772683 A ACTIVE AV

CG107929 CG000107929 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9879934 A ACTIVE AV

CG108156 CG000108156 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9879819 A ACTIVE AV

CG108431 CG000108431 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152798 A ACTIVE AV

CG108451 CG000108451 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9773327 A ACTIVE AP

CG108516 CG000108516 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9886659 A ACTIVE AP

CG108592 CG000108592 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9821661 A ACTIVE AV

CG108962 CG000108962 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9773946 A ACTIVE AV

CG109182 CG000109182 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9839952 A ACTIVE AP

CG109392 CG000109392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9774470 A ACTIVE AV

CG10947 CG000010947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 1227200 A ACTIVE AV

CG109818 CG000109818 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9774975 A ACTIVE AV

CG110213 CG000110213 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9775437 A ACTIVE AV

CG110317 CG000110317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9775562 A ACTIVE AP

CG110685 CG000110685 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085369 A ACTIVE AV

CG110905 CG000110905 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9839141 A ACTIVE AV

CG111077 CG000111077 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9851405 A ACTIVE AV

CG111994 CG000111994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9777650 A ACTIVE AV

CG113086 CG000113086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919348 A ACTIVE AV

CG113087 CG000113087 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9778963 A ACTIVE AV

CG11325 CG000011325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 1289560 A ACTIVE AV

CG113261 CG000113261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9779169 A ACTIVE AV

CG113546 CG000113546 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9890550 A ACTIVE AV

CG113722 CG000113722 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219022 A ACTIVE AV

CG113900 CG000113900 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085687 A ACTIVE AV

CG114224 CG000114224 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9780330 A ACTIVE AP

CG114273 CG000114273 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9780395 A ACTIVE AV

CG114437 CG000114437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920622 A ACTIVE AP

CG114563 CG000114563 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9780765 A ACTIVE AV

CG116112 CG000116112 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9876510 A ACTIVE AV

CG117259 CG000117259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9784054 A ACTIVE AV

CG117581 CG000117581 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917779 A ACTIVE AV

CG11779 CG000011779 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 1364150 A ACTIVE AV

CG117821 CG000117821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9861646 A ACTIVE AV

CG118146 CG000118146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9863093 A ACTIVE AV

CG118162 CG000118162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9785169 A ACTIVE AV

CG118462 CG000118462 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086558 A ACTIVE AP

CG118633 CG000118633 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30113582 A ACTIVE AV

CG119227 CG000119227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919502 A ACTIVE AV

CG119229 CG000119229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919892 A ACTIVE AV

CG119278 CG000119278 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9786552 A ACTIVE AP

CG119369 CG000119369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9817997 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000560



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LEWIS RUTH KISSINGER

VERIFIED YOUNG KENYADA CHENELLE

VERIFIED BURLEYSON MATTHEW L

VERIFIED GUERIN SUZANNE FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING DEUEL JAMES ALLEN

VERIFIED LACHINA KIMBERLY MARIE

VERIFIED HUTAR SARA ANN

VERIFIED KINCAID MARY KARLA

VERIFIED DONAHUE ASHLEY DAWN

VERIFIED JAMES MATTHEW PERRON

VERIFIED GUERIN THOMAS CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKEE JILL ANN

VERIFIED METCALF ELIZABETH LYNNE

VERIFIED PETRIE WENDY GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WINFORD CHRISTOPHER DEANGELO

VERIFIED FERREIRA ESPERANZA A

VERIFIED BYERS SCOTT A

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANNA MORRIS

VERIFIED HOLENDER DEBRA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTLINE REBECCA TUCKER

VERIFIED MORRIS KRISTY MINTZ

VERIFIED RAY THOMAS MCKINLEY

VERIFIED PIPPIN TREANA DAWN

VERIFIED SOPP KELLY ANN

VERIFIED WELLMAN JAMMIE REMLE

VERIFIED TEMPLETON DUSTIN WILSON

VERIFIED CALLISON JONIE LEE BENNETT

VERIFIED MOORE AMBER DENISE

VERIFIED FRENCH TAYLOR BAILEY

VERIFIED WILLIAMSON GEORGE THOMAS

VERIFIED TWITCHELL DOUGLAS ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE JANICE KAY

VERIFIED SYKES BENFORD HUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL MICHAEL FLOYD

VERIFIED KLINE DEBRA ANNE

VERIFIED LELL MISTY DAWN

VERIFIED CONTORNO DAVID CHASE

VERIFIED CHAPPELL STEPHEN RANDALL

VERIFIED WRIGHT STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

VERIFIED JOHNSON RYAN COLON

VERIFIED MOSHER THOMAS BURKE

VERIFIED JORDAN JAMES BRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG CANDICE BEVERLY NICOLE

VERIFIED SIMPKINS MATTHEW ROBERT

VERIFIED BURNETTE SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OYERVIDES VERONICA KELLYSUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY STEPHANIE MAE

VERIFIED TURNER LASHONDA CORNELIA

L M N O P Q
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000561



YTD PC MASTER

434  FLORENCE CIR STATESVILLE NC 28625 434 FLORENCE CIR

319 W BINGHAM ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 PO BOX 5141

713  CARPENTER AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 713 CARPENTER AVE

4277  COVES POINT CT   #102 SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4277 COVES POINT CT # 102

297  OLD MILLER RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 297 OLD MILLER RD

399  BROOKHAVEN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 399 BROOKHAVEN RD

150  SAVANNAH CROSSING DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 150 SAVANNAH CROSSING DR

2515  CLIFFSIDE DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 2515 CLIFFSIDE DR

261  TACKLE BOX DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 261 TACKLE BOX DR

1514  CHARLOTTE HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1514 CHARLOTTE HWY

4277  COVES POINT CT   #102 SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4277 COVES POINT CT # 102

181  SWEETMARTHA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 181 SWEETMARTHA DR

233  INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 233 INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR

153  CLAIRE LN   #108 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 153 CLAIRE LN # 108

428  HILLSIDE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 428 HILLSIDE DR

215  CHARLOTTE ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 215 CHARLOTTE ST

181  PLEASANT GROVE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 181 PLEASANT GROVE LN

166  MEADOW OAKS DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 166 MEADOW OAKS DR

150  SOJOURNER LN STONY POINT NC 28678 150 SOJOURNER LN

114  LEGACY VILLAGE BLVD   #309 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 114 LEGACY VILLAGE BLVD # 309

196  WATERING TROUGH RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 196 WATERING TROUGH RD

1776  ARDEN DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1776 ARDEN DR

JR 117  IVY HOLLOW LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 117 IVY HOLLOW LN

1965  CHARLOTTE HWY   #202 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1965 CHARLOTTE HWY # 202

351 W CENTER AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 351 W CENTER AVE

257  JEFFERSON ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 257 JEFFERSON ST

119  HUDSON LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 119 HUDSON LN

664  SHARON SCHOOL RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 664 SHARON SCHOOL RD

140  ENCHANTED LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 140 ENCHANTED LN

680  SHERWOOD PL MOORESVILLE NC 28115 680 SHERWOOD PL

49  ORCHARD TRACE CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 49 ORCHARD TRACE CT

180  BROADLEAF DR DENVER NC 28037 180 BROADLEAF DR

126  SLIP SHOT LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 126 SLIP SHOT LN

322 E MILLS AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 322 E MILLS AVE

125  FAIRFIELD DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 125 FAIRFIELD DR

107  VERMILLION LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28625 107 VERMILLION LOOP

154  KYLES OAK DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 154 KYLES OAK DR

117  MARITIME ST MOORESVILLE NC 28117 117 MARITIME ST

151  WILLIFORD RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 151 WILLIFORD RD

741  WHITES FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 741 WHITES FARM RD

148  JOBE DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 148 JOBE DR

138  MILROY LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 138 MILROY LN

344  CEDAR ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 344 CEDAR ST

1511  ELMSTONE LN   #304 DENVER NC 28037 1511 ELMSTONE LN # 304

2830  16TH ST NE  #91 HICKORY NC 28601 2830 16TH ST NE # 91

930  BRIARCLIFF RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 930 BRIARCLIFF RD

240 E CATAWBA AVE   #C MOORESVILLE NC 28115 3278 N NC 16 BUSINESS HWY

113  KARLYN CT MOORESVILLE NC 28115 113 KARLYN CT

155  CORNELIUS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 155 CORNELIUS RD

R S T U V W
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000562



YTD PC MASTER

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 286875141 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 9802751062 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047874585 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 7046826063 W

DENVER NC 28037 7046607843 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8282289929 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 280378264 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000563



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 57 NC Y 9/14/2005 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 35 NC Y 9/14/2005 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL M 47 NC Y 9/26/2000 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL U 58 Y 2/15/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL M 56 NY Y 1/13/2006 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 46 NY Y 1/25/2006 |NH| NEW HOPE

NL F 38 MN Y 2/23/2006 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL F 34 NC Y 3/9/2006 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 39 VA Y 3/21/2019 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL M 41 NC Y 4/4/2019 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL M 58 NY Y 2/14/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL M 58 NJ Y 5/1/2006 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 58 NY Y 10/24/2019 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 71 Y 8/21/2012 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL F 52 NY Y 6/1/2006 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 38 NC Y 1/15/2015 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

HL F 56 OC Y 7/6/2006 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 58 NC Y 5/12/1983 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 34 NC Y 8/3/2006 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL F 60 NY Y 8/24/2006 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL F 45 NC Y 8/15/2006 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6

NL F 40 NC Y 1/20/2022 |BS26| BUFFALO SHOALS

NL M 35 NC Y 11/10/2014 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 46 NY Y 6/30/2016 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 53 OR Y 12/20/2006 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 34 NC Y 3/4/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL M 34 NC Y 3/1/2007 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 50 FL N 5/6/1998 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 33 NC Y 3/9/2007 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL F 33 Y 2/5/2020 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 34 NC Y 3/4/2022 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

UN M 65 WA Y 2/11/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 65 NY Y 5/17/2007 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL M 45 SC Y 5/21/2007 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 46 MO Y 3/23/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

NL F 68 PA Y 6/14/2007 |BE| BETHANY STI

NL U 45 Y 11/29/2018 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 46 NY Y 11/26/2007 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL U 50 Y 1/2/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

NL F 47 NC Y 7/18/1995 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 34 NC Y 5/12/2017 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

UN M 41 NY Y 7/21/2017 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 33 NC Y 1/16/2008 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL U 34 Y 3/21/2022 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL M 34 NJ Y 12/13/2017 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL F 32 NC Y 3/10/2022 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL U 32 Y 3/20/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 32 NC Y 2/28/2008 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 34 NC Y 3/22/2012 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
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24741
24742
24743
24744
24745
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CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745
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84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 NH NEW HOPE 1

95 BA BARRINGER S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 BA BARRINGER 6

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

97 IR IRONTON 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 BA BARRINGER 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

94 S02

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BA BARRINGER 6

84 BE BETHANY 1

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000566



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745
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EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745
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STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745
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N 1965 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1987 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1975 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1964 |41| |41|

N 1966 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1976 |NH| |NH|

N 1984 |BA| |BA|

N 1988 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1983 |FT| |FT|

N 1981 |BA| |BA|

N 1964 |41| |41|

N 1964 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1964 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1951 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1970 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1984 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1966 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1964 |BE| |BE|

N 1988 |SB| |SB|

N 1962 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1977 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1982 |BS26| |BS26|

N 1987 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1976 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1969 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1988 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1988 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1972 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1989 |BA| |BA|

N 1989 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1988 |T3| |T3|

N 1957 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1957 |FT| |FT|

N 1977 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1976 |BA| |BA|

N 1954 |BE| |BE|

N 1977 |FT| |FT|

N 1976 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1972 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1975 |BE| |BE|

N 1988 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1981 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1989 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1988 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1988 |30| |30|

N 1990 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1990 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1990 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1988 |CC2| |CC2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24697
24698
24699
24700
24701
24702
24703
24704
24705
24706
24707
24708
24709
24710
24711
24712
24713
24714
24715
24716
24717
24718
24719
24720
24721
24722
24723
24724
24725
24726
24727
24728
24729
24730
24731
24732
24733
24734
24735
24736
24737
24738
24739
24740
24741
24742
24743
24744
24745
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CG119752 CG000119752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9787119 A ACTIVE AV

CG120000 CG000120000 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9787447 A ACTIVE AV

CG120409 CG000120409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9920721 A ACTIVE AP

CG120473 CG000120473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9788027 A ACTIVE AV

CG120487 CG000120487 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9788052 A ACTIVE AV

CG121472 CG000121472 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9789304 A ACTIVE AV

CG121633 CG000121633 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9789519 A ACTIVE AV

CG121879 CG000121879 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9789808 I INACTIVE IN

CG122757 CG000122757 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9790933 A ACTIVE AV

CG123664 CG000123664 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9855826 A ACTIVE AV

CG123862 CG000123862 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917754 A ACTIVE AV

CG123977 CG000123977 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9792426 A ACTIVE AV

CG124134 CG000124134 REP LIB REP to LIB 49 IREDELL 9919054 A ACTIVE AV

CG124174 CG000124174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9891861 A ACTIVE AP

CG124620 CG000124620 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9793276 A ACTIVE AV

CG124867 CG000124867 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9793593 A ACTIVE AV

CG124987 CG000124987 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9793749 A ACTIVE AV

CG125094 CG000125094 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9793876 A ACTIVE AV

CG125729 CG000125729 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9794664 A ACTIVE AP

CG128317 CG000128317 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9797828 A ACTIVE AV

CG128510 CG000128510 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9798063 A ACTIVE AV

CG129142 CG000129142 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9798850 A ACTIVE AV

CG129433 CG000129433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9799228 A ACTIVE AV

CG131420 CG000131420 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9905744 A ACTIVE AV

CG131967 CG000131967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085244 A ACTIVE AV

CG132248 CG000132248 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9802748 A ACTIVE AV

CG13335 CG000013335 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 1565100 A ACTIVE AV

CG133619 CG000133619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9804504 A ACTIVE AV

CG133630 CG000133630 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9804515 A ACTIVE AV

CG133700 CG000133700 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9804600 A ACTIVE AV

CG134280 CG000134280 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9805357 A ACTIVE AV

CG134673 CG000134673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918008 A ACTIVE AV

CG135557 CG000135557 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9807089 A ACTIVE AV

CG13615 CG000013615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 1595400 A ACTIVE AV

CG136341 CG000136341 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919298 A ACTIVE AV

CG137505 CG000137505 REP LIB REP to LIB 49 IREDELL 9809828 A ACTIVE A1

CG137825 CG000137825 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9895780 A ACTIVE AV

CG137952 CG000137952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919269 A ACTIVE AV

CG138280 CG000138280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9839084 A ACTIVE AV

CG138503 CG000138503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9811143 A ACTIVE AV

CG139054 CG000139054 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9811754 A ACTIVE AV

CG139201 CG000139201 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9811930 A ACTIVE AP

CG139323 CG000139323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9844743 A ACTIVE AV

CG139945 CG000139945 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144186 A ACTIVE AV

CG140353 CG000140353 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9813375 A ACTIVE AV

CG141345 CG000141345 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9814604 A ACTIVE AV

CG142390 CG000142390 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151994 A ACTIVE AV

CG142894 CG000142894 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9816590 A ACTIVE AP

CG143387 CG000143387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9817215 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24746
24747
24748
24749
24750
24751
24752
24753
24754
24755
24756
24757
24758
24759
24760
24761
24762
24763
24764
24765
24766
24767
24768
24769
24770
24771
24772
24773
24774
24775
24776
24777
24778
24779
24780
24781
24782
24783
24784
24785
24786
24787
24788
24789
24790
24791
24792
24793
24794
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VERIFIED MEADER RAYMOND PAUL

VERIFIED MCDANIELS DONNA LOUISE MACKEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER KENNETH GUY

VERIFIED STURGIS CLARA TERESA

VERIFIED CASADA STEPHANIE MARA

VERIFIED CROW RYAN JASON

VERIFIED DEAL ALBERT JOHN

CONFIRMATION NOT RETURNED MCCREARY AMANDA LYNN

VERIFIED ERVIN CHAD WAYNE

VERIFIED LELUIKA JUSTIN IVAN

VERIFIED POSTON CHRISTOPHER CRAIG

VERIFIED ARANGO ANGELA ASSENETH

VERIFIED BELK AARON SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWAL ASHLEY CHARMAGNE

VERIFIED MCLAURIN KERRI SHANNON

VERIFIED CICCARELLI JESSICA NOEL

VERIFIED IRMINGER MARIA

VERIFIED MITCHELL DEBRA DELLINGER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKENZIE SAMANTHA RABY

VERIFIED CALDWELL ANGELA MELISSA

VERIFIED ROBB CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED HEDGEPETH STEWART ROWLAND

VERIFIED SMITH AMY JO

VERIFIED HARRIS ROBERT ANTHONY

VERIFIED WELCH CATHY MAE OSBORNE

VERIFIED SCHWARTZ ROGER RAYMOND

VERIFIED CHATHAM RACHEL BROWN

VERIFIED JOHANSSON ANITA A

VERIFIED IMES DOMINIQUE LASHONDA

VERIFIED PHILLIPS CATELYN NOELLE

VERIFIED BURNS ALLYSON THERESA

VERIFIED LINDI MARGARYTA JANET

VERIFIED LOVAGLIO NICOLE MARIE

VERIFIED CHRISTIAN BARBARA SWEENEY

VERIFIED SPEECE ASHLEY NICHOLE

UNVERIFIED FOUCHE JONATHAN ARTEMUS

VERIFIED MCCLINTOCK NICOLE ASHLEY

VERIFIED SULLIVAN KRISTEN MARIE

VERIFIED CROSBY JASMINE SHANICE

VERIFIED DAVIS NATASHA SHANEY

VERIFIED SHERRIFF RYAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING DUFOUR JULIE DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED CORTES-BARRERA GERARDO

VERIFIED DAVIS DUSTIN ALLEN

VERIFIED BROWN COTY MICHAEL

VERIFIED MATA DONNA JEAN

VERIFIED FRAZIER LINDA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING THIELE KENO

VERIFIED DULIN BREONNA ONSHAY

L M N O P Q
24746
24747
24748
24749
24750
24751
24752
24753
24754
24755
24756
24757
24758
24759
24760
24761
24762
24763
24764
24765
24766
24767
24768
24769
24770
24771
24772
24773
24774
24775
24776
24777
24778
24779
24780
24781
24782
24783
24784
24785
24786
24787
24788
24789
24790
24791
24792
24793
24794
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115  PLANTERS DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 115 PLANTERS DR

461  BRANCHWOOD RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 461 BRANCHWOOD RD

JR 1340  7TH ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 1340 7TH ST

336  BROOKFIELD DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 336 BROOKFIELD DR

214  HIDDEN LAKES RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 214 HIDDEN LAKES RD

137  NOTTINGHAM CIR STATESVILLE NC 28625 137 NOTTINGHAM CIR

391  OLD MILLER RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 391 OLD MILLER RD

144  WHISPERING DR HARMONY NC 28634 144 WHISPERING DR

126  ERVIN RANCH LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 126 ERVIN RANCH LN

152  HADDONSFIELD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 152 HADDONSFIELD DR

184  AUTUMN LEAF RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 184 AUTUMN LEAF RD

107  LONGLEAF DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 107 LONGLEAF DR

116  IDEAL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 116 IDEAL DR

675  WAGNER ST TROUTMAN NC 28166 675 WAGNER ST

532  KISTLER ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 532 KISTLER ST

145  BRANTLEY PLACE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 145 BRANTLEY PLACE DR

167 N ARCADIAN WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28117 167 N ARCADIAN WAY

197  LENTZ RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 197 LENTZ RD

273  SHEPHERD RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 273 SHEPHERD RD

142  COLONIAL RIDGE CIR   #25 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 142 COLONIAL RIDGE CIR # 25

353  COLONY RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 353 COLONY RD

JR 172  WILDWOOD LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28625 172 WILDWOOD LOOP

148  GABRIEL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 148 GABRIEL DR

450  WEATHERS CREEK RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 450 WEATHERS CREEK RD

488  BETH HAVEN CHURCH RD DENVER NC 28037 488 BETH HAVEN CHURCH RD

104  KINGSBURY CT MOORESVILLE NC 28117 104 KINGSBURY CT

415  TEETER RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 415 TEETER RD

632 E FRONT ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 326 WEDGEWOOD DR

150  LITEWOOD LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 150 LITEWOOD LN

947 E IREDELL AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 947 E IREDELL AVE

130  ROOSTER TAIL LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 130 ROOSTER TAIL LN

517 E CENTER AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 517 E CENTER AVE

710  STONECREST DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 710 STONECREST DR

167  CATALINA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 167 CATALINA DR

397  BEULAH RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 397 BEULAH RD

126 N GIBBS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 126 N GIBBS RD

105  ACER PL   #303 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 105 ACER PL # 303

375  ROBINSON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 375 ROBINSON RD

132  OLD AIRPORT RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 132 OLD AIRPORT RD

1809  UNITY DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 1809 UNITY DR

156 E MEADOWVIEW DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 156 E MEADOWVIEW DR

378  BAY HARBOUR RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 378 BAY HARBOUR RD

104  SCENIC DR   #104-L MOORESVILLE NC 28115 104 SCENIC DR # 104-L

306  CATAWBA ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 306 CATAWBA ST

3543  CARINGTON LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 3543 CARINGTON LN

1811  ORA DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 1811 ORA DR

413  22ND ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 413 22ND ST SW

132  VANCE CRESCENT DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 132 VANCE CRESCENT DR

319  BRUCE ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 319 BRUCE ST
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YTD PC MASTER

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HARMONY NC 28634 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 B

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 281152748 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8289625160 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24746
24747
24748
24749
24750
24751
24752
24753
24754
24755
24756
24757
24758
24759
24760
24761
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24763
24764
24765
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24767
24768
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24771
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 76 OH Y 3/17/2008 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL F 59 NC Y 3/25/2008 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 32 NC Y 3/25/2022 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL F 51 Y 4/9/2008 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 33 PA Y 4/9/2008 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL M 42 OH Y 4/16/2008 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL M 32 NC Y 4/24/2008 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 47 NC Y 5/9/2008 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 54 NC Y 7/2/2008 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL M 40 Y 10/14/2016 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 33 NC Y 12/30/2021 |BA-1| BARRINGER

HL F 43 OC Y 8/28/2008 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 33 NC Y 2/22/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

NL F 32 NC Y 2/13/2020 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL F 34 NC Y 9/15/2008 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 33 NC Y 9/17/2008 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

UN U 56 NY Y 9/19/2008 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL F 68 NC Y 9/19/2008 |OL| OLIN

NL F 38 NC Y 9/25/2008 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL F 58 NC Y 10/10/2008 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL F 64 NY Y 10/8/2008 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL M 65 VA Y 10/24/2008 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 49 PA Y 10/29/2008 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 35 NC Y 10/29/2020 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL U 58 Y 1/10/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL M 71 OH Y 6/8/2009 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 85 NC Y 2/20/1995 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

HL F 53 IN Y 10/27/2009 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 31 NC Y 10/27/2009 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL F 31 TN Y 11/4/2009 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 54 NJ Y 1/13/2010 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL U 70 Y 1/11/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 30 FL Y 6/15/2010 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 64 PA Y 10/21/1983 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 32 NC N 3/3/2022 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL M 53 TN Y 11/23/2010 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 31 NC Y 7/25/2020 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN F 38 Y 3/2/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 29 NC Y 10/28/2014 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3

NL F 33 NC Y 2/8/2011 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL M 29 NC Y 4/5/2011 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 29 NC Y 4/18/2011 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

HL M 29 CA Y 11/4/2015 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 30 Y 3/10/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL M 29 NC Y 8/17/2011 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4

NL F 67 OH Y 10/17/2011 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL F 58 GA Y 12/30/2021 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL M 39 NY Y 2/7/2012 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B CCI

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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24771
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24773
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37
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YTD PC MASTER

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 DV DAVIDSON S

84 OL OLIN 1

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 DV DAVIDSON S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 BE BETHANY 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

84 BA BARRINGER 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 SH SHILOH 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

84 BE BETHANY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

86

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24765
24766
24767
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24771
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

HICKORY - SW5

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL
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24746
24747
24748
24749
24750
24751
24752
24753
24754
24755
24756
24757
24758
24759
24760
24761
24762
24763
24764
24765
24766
24767
24768
24769
24770
24771
24772
24773
24774
24775
24776
24777
24778
24779
24780
24781
24782
24783
24784
24785
24786
24787
24788
24789
24790
24791
24792
24793
24794

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000579



YTD PC MASTER

N 1946 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1963 |BE| |BE|

N 1990 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1971 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1989 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1980 |CS| |CS|

N 1990 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1975 |UG| |UG|

N 1968 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1982 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1989 |BA| |BA|

N 1979 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1989 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1990 |FT| |FT|

N 1988 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1989 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1966 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1954 |OL| |OL|

N 1984 |BA| |BA|

N 1964 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1958 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1957 |BE| |BE|

N 1973 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1987 |BA| |BA|

N 1964 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1951 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1937 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1969 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1991 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1991 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1968 |FT| |FT|

N 1952 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1992 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1958 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1990 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1969 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1991 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1984 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1993 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1989 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1993 |BE| |BE|

N 1993 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1993 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1992 |0051| |0051|

N 1993 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1955 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1983 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1994 |CC1| |CC1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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24760
24761
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24771
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24773
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CG143967 CG000143967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9904830 A ACTIVE AV

CG14436 CG000014436 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 1735450 A ACTIVE AV

CG144403 CG000144403 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9899421 A ACTIVE AV

CG145086 CG000145086 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9819375 A ACTIVE AV

CG145300 CG000145300 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9819668 A ACTIVE AV

CG145763 CG000145763 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9820253 A ACTIVE AP

CG146036 CG000146036 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920909 A ACTIVE AP

CG146181 CG000146181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9828622 A ACTIVE AV

CG147798 CG000147798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9822950 A ACTIVE AP

CG148828 CG000148828 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9824328 A ACTIVE AP

CG149146 CG000149146 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918926 A ACTIVE AV

CG149360 CG000149360 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 49 IREDELL 9825052 A ACTIVE AV

CG149465 CG000149465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154108 A ACTIVE AP

CG150529 CG000150529 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919654 A ACTIVE AV

CG151001 CG000151001 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085235 A ACTIVE AV

CG151143 CG000151143 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9827693 A ACTIVE AP

CG151445 CG000151445 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9829527 A ACTIVE AV

CG15214 CG000015214 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9788897 A ACTIVE AP

CG152690 CG000152690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9829703 A ACTIVE AV

CG153368 CG000153368 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9830529 A ACTIVE AV

CG153458 CG000153458 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919604 A ACTIVE AV

CG153602 CG000153602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918205 A ACTIVE AV

CG153663 CG000153663 LIB REP LIB to REP 49 IREDELL 9830840 A ACTIVE AV

CG155140 CG000155140 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9832776 A ACTIVE A1

CG15540 CG000015540 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 1898900 A ACTIVE AV

CG155570 CG000155570 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9833327 A ACTIVE AV

CG155661 CG000155661 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9897117 A ACTIVE AV

CG156249 CG000156249 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218825 A ACTIVE AV

CG156384 CG000156384 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9834401 A ACTIVE AV

CG156630 CG000156630 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9834732 A ACTIVE AV

CG156852 CG000156852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085343 A ACTIVE AV

CG156872 CG000156872 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085662 A ACTIVE AV

CG157291 CG000157291 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9835624 A ACTIVE AV

CG157452 CG000157452 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9835829 A ACTIVE AV

CG158170 CG000158170 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920959 A ACTIVE AN

CG158176 CG000158176 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9836836 A ACTIVE AV

CG158280 CG000158280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9836980 A ACTIVE AV

CG158666 CG000158666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153953 A ACTIVE AV

CG158778 CG000158778 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9837788 A ACTIVE AV

CG15913 CG000015913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 1948575 A ACTIVE AV

CG159485 CG000159485 REP LIB REP to LIB 49 IREDELL 9838990 A ACTIVE AV

CG159518 CG000159518 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9839036 A ACTIVE AP

CG159845 CG000159845 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9839528 A ACTIVE AV

CG159872 CG000159872 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9839562 A ACTIVE AP

CG160077 CG000160077 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9839824 A ACTIVE AV

CG160210 CG000160210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9840014 A ACTIVE AV

CG160332 CG000160332 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9840177 A ACTIVE AV

CG160726 CG000160726 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9840733 A ACTIVE AV

CG160856 CG000160856 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9840911 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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24822
24823
24824
24825
24826
24827
24828
24829
24830
24831
24832
24833
24834
24835
24836
24837
24838
24839
24840
24841
24842
24843

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000581



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FEAGINS DEANDRA NICOLE

VERIFIED CLOER-DYSON TAMMY RENAE

VERIFIED WATSON JULIE MICHELLE

VERIFIED MASSENBURG RYAN ERIC

VERIFIED MARGHERITA-SALAY LISA

VERIFICATION PENDING TARRAO SHARON FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER TAMARA ELAINE

VERIFIED JONES RITA WELLMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS ERIC MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES LEONA LYNN

VERIFIED NICHOLSON KENNETH DEWEY

VERIFIED FOY JAMES ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING SQUIBB AMYLIA KAYTLIN

VERIFIED JOHNSTON REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED STANISH CASEY DANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING TORRES BRANDON MICHAEL

VERIFIED ONEILL JILL SWILLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CONLEY KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED VSOSKE HENSLEY DEVON ANTONIA

VERIFIED SCORDINO PETER

VERIFIED SHERRILL JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED BORDERS BREON DONNELL

VERIFIED GUEVARA ELIEL

UNVERIFIED WALLACE NICOLLE RAE

VERIFIED COOK NATALIE FULBRIGHT

VERIFIED LEHMAN MARY COLETTE

VERIFIED HARKEY HAYDEN FRANKLIN

VERIFIED CHAPMAN SYBIL DENEISE

VERIFIED HASTY STACY LYNN

VERIFIED FLORES CAMILA

VERIFIED CIUPEK KSENIA EWA

VERIFIED LAWTHER KATHRYN ANN

VERIFIED NEBEL BARBARA

VERIFIED CAPPELMANN ERIN NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEW SNOWDEN LISA LYNN

VERIFIED NANTZ ZACHARY CHARLES

VERIFIED MERCER SERENA ANN

VERIFIED CALDWELL MARKELL JACEUCZ

VERIFIED TUCKER ASHLEY ECCLES

VERIFIED CORYELL CAROLYN MARGARET

VERIFIED SPATES LOGAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDANIELS JIMMIE DALE

VERIFIED MILLS LOGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPSON ANTHONY J

VERIFIED CALDWELL JEREMY SCOTT

VERIFIED GULLETTE JON KENNETH

VERIFIED MCCANN HAILEY ALEXIS

VERIFIED BARBER TIMOTHY ALLEN

VERIFIED MULL AARON JACOB

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

104  LITTLE KENNERLY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 104 LITTLE KENNERLY DR

385  CROSS COUNTRY RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 PO BOX 1775

636 E IREDELL AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 636 E IREDELL AVE

4964  TAYLORSVILLE HWY STONY POINT NC 28678 4964 TAYLORSVILLE HWY

134  CAPE COD WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28117 134 CAPE COD WAY

2412  KERR ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 2412 KERR ST

125  ACORN LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 125 ACORN LN

257  JEFFERSON ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 257 JEFFERSON ST

175  BATH CREEK DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 175 BATH CREEK DR

130  BETHANY WOODS LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 130 BETHANY WOODS LN

384  TRINITY RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 384 TRINITY RD

842  9TH ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 842 9TH ST

1743  8TH ST DR NE  #E HICKORY NC 28601 1743 8TH ST DR NE # E

2616  AMITY HILL RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 2616 AMITY HILL RD

6881  RIVERWALK LOOP   #24 DENVER NC 28037 6881 RIVERWALK LOOP # 24

128  WHEATLAND LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 128 WHEATLAND LN

108  DOVETAIL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 108 DOVETAIL DR

140  MATTHEW DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 140 MATTHEW DR

270  KELLY ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 270 KELLY ST

117 E MOREHOUSE AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28117 117 E MOREHOUSE AVE

376  WALLACE SPRINGS RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 376 WALLACE SPRINGS RD

1836 E GREENBRIAR RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 147 GREYTHORN DR

2183  WINDRUSH CT STATESVILLE NC 28625 2183 WINDRUSH CT

200  SOUTHWOOD PARK RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 200 SOUTHWOOD PARK RD

216  JUDAS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 216 JUDAS RD

195  FAWN LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 195 FAWN LN

191  LINDSEY FARM RD STONY POINT NC 28678 191 LINDSEY FARM RD

190  BRYCE LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 190 BRYCE LN

821  HEATHERLY RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 821 HEATHERLY RD

116  UPPER OAK DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 116 UPPER OAK DR

7101  BRANDYWINE LN STANLEY NC 28164 7101 BRANDYWINE LN

622 E PINE ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 622 E PINE ST

176  EDGINGTON ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 176 EDGINGTON ST

110  WADES WAY   #401 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 110 WADES WAY # 401

151  FAIRFIELD DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 151 FAIRFIELD DR

213  RAMSEY CT STATESVILLE NC 28677 213 RAMSEY CT

2511  BELLE TERRE RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 2511 BELLE TERRE RD

740  5TH AVE SW  #A8 HICKORY NC 28602 740 5TH AVE SW # A8

127  LINCOLN ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 127 LINCOLN ST

109  CYPRESS COVE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 109 CYPRESS COVE LN

188  TOWN SQUARE CIR   #205 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 188 TOWN SQUARE CIR # 205

163  YELLOWSTONE LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 163 YELLOWSTONE LN

514  MOOSE CLUB RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 514 MOOSE CLUB RD

121  QUARTER LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 121 QUARTER LN

148  ELIZABETH HEARTH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 148 ELIZABETH HEARTH RD

135  MARKHAM DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 135 MARKHAM DR

169  MUELLER CIR   #R STATESVILLE NC 28625 169 MUELLER CIR # R

123  CREEKWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 123 CREEKWOOD DR

177  WOODPECKER RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 177 WOODPECKER RD
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

STATESVILLE NC 286871775 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

HICKORY NC 28601 7044025044 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

DENVER NC 28037 7048062257 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 286252380 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 7045004260 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

STANLEY NC 28164 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7047750138 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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24809
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 34 NC Y 10/21/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 52 NC Y 4/3/1990 |SB| SHARPESBURG

UN F 30 Y 9/14/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 31 NC Y 7/18/2012 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 56 NY Y 7/18/2012 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 69 NY Y 7/18/2012 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 28 NC Y 4/4/2022 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL F 57 NC Y 2/7/2012 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL M 38 MN Y 9/14/2012 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 49 NC Y 10/2/2012 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 68 NC Y 2/17/2022 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 32 Y 10/11/2012 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

UN F 31 WY Y 3/24/2022 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL F 29 NC Y 3/17/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6

NL F 36 NC Y 1/7/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL M 28 NJ Y 12/28/2012 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 62 FL Y 10/8/2004 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 53 Y 5/2/2008 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 38 MI Y 4/29/2013 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL M 60 NY Y 7/8/2013 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL U 27 Y 3/16/2022 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3

NL M 27 NC Y 1/20/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

HL M 27 NJ Y 7/25/2013 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 46 OC Y 12/9/2013 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 51 NC Y 4/4/1994 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 56 OH Y 2/4/2014 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 26 Y 8/19/2020 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

UN F 43 FL Y 1/7/2022 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL F 47 CA Y 3/11/2014 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

HL F 28 NY Y 3/28/2014 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4

UN F 45 Y 1/18/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

UN U 28 Y 2/10/2022 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 54 NY Y 6/25/2014 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 46 NC Y 7/7/2014 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

UN F 44 IL Y 4/6/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

UN M 26 Y 8/21/2014 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL F 47 MI Y 8/29/2014 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL M 27 NC Y 3/17/2022 |13| GREENMONT 5

NL F 30 NC Y 10/2/2014 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL F 72 MI Y 9/4/1997 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 28 VT Y 11/5/2014 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL M 34 NC Y 11/4/2014 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL F 26 NC Y 12/15/2014 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6

NL M 46 MI Y 10/18/2014 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN M 42 NC Y 1/9/2015 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 42 TX Y 1/21/2015 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 26 NC Y 1/30/2015 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL M 43 WV Y 3/17/2015 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 33 NC Y 3/31/2015 |OL| OLIN
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37
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YTD PC MASTER

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

96 6 HICKORY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 SH SHILOH 4

94 S04

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 BA BARRINGER 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 OL OLIN 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24809
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MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

HICKORY - SW4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
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EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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24820
24821
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CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24795
24796
24797
24798
24799
24800
24801
24802
24803
24804
24805
24806
24807
24808
24809
24810
24811
24812
24813
24814
24815
24816
24817
24818
24819
24820
24821
24822
24823
24824
24825
24826
24827
24828
24829
24830
24831
24832
24833
24834
24835
24836
24837
24838
24839
24840
24841
24842
24843

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000590



YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1970 |SB| |SB|

N 1992 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1991 |CD| |CD|

N 1966 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1953 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1994 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1965 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1984 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1973 |BE| |BE|

N 1954 |CD| |CD|

N 1990 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1991 |16| |16|

N 1993 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1986 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1994 |CD| |CD|

N 1960 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1969 |CS| |CS|

N 1984 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1962 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1995 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1995 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1995 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1976 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1971 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1966 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1996 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1979 |SL| |SL|

N 1975 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1994 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1977 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1994 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1968 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1976 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1978 |BA| |BA|

N 1996 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1975 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1995 |13| |13|

N 1992 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1950 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1994 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1988 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1996 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1976 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1980 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1980 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1996 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1979 |FT| |FT|

N 1989 |OL| |OL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24795
24796
24797
24798
24799
24800
24801
24802
24803
24804
24805
24806
24807
24808
24809
24810
24811
24812
24813
24814
24815
24816
24817
24818
24819
24820
24821
24822
24823
24824
24825
24826
24827
24828
24829
24830
24831
24832
24833
24834
24835
24836
24837
24838
24839
24840
24841
24842
24843

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000591



YTD PC MASTER

CG161141 CG000161141 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30152640 A ACTIVE AV

CG161674 CG000161674 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920948 A ACTIVE AN

CG162667 CG000162667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9843471 A ACTIVE A1

CG163292 CG000163292 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9844637 A ACTIVE AV

CG163472 CG000163472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152654 A ACTIVE AV

CG164171 CG000164171 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918455 A ACTIVE AV

CG164503 CG000164503 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9846037 A ACTIVE AP

CG165230 CG000165230 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9847235 A ACTIVE AV

CG165379 CG000165379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9847476 A ACTIVE AV

CG166631 CG000166631 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9849575 A ACTIVE AV

CG166655 CG000166655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9849614 A ACTIVE AV

CG167133 CG000167133 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920691 A ACTIVE AP

CG167591 CG000167591 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9851075 A ACTIVE AV

CG167683 CG000167683 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9851214 A ACTIVE AV

CG167910 CG000167910 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9851539 A ACTIVE AV

CG167923 CG000167923 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9851560 A ACTIVE AV

CG168764 CG000168764 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9852850 A ACTIVE AV

CG169197 CG000169197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9853551 A ACTIVE AV

CG169517 CG000169517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9854044 A ACTIVE AV

CG169578 CG000169578 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9854158 A ACTIVE A1

CG169649 CG000169649 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9854278 A ACTIVE AP

CG171451 CG000171451 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9857332 A ACTIVE AV

CG171689 CG000171689 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9857775 A ACTIVE AP

CG171746 CG000171746 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218988 A ACTIVE AV

CG172001 CG000172001 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9858327 A ACTIVE AP

CG172041 CG000172041 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9858409 A ACTIVE AV

CG172192 CG000172192 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9858708 A ACTIVE AV

CG172311 CG000172311 LIB REP LIB to REP 49 IREDELL 9858914 A ACTIVE AV

CG172381 CG000172381 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9859001 A ACTIVE AP

CG172927 CG000172927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9859772 A ACTIVE AV

CG172996 CG000172996 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9859874 A ACTIVE AV

CG173088 CG000173088 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9860014 A ACTIVE AV

CG173192 CG000173192 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9860179 A ACTIVE AV

CG17329 CG000017329 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 2131900 A ACTIVE AV

CG173409 CG000173409 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9860512 A ACTIVE AV

CG173898 CG000173898 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9861223 A ACTIVE AV

CG174280 CG000174280 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9861771 A ACTIVE AV

CG174283 CG000174283 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152088 A ACTIVE AV

CG174340 CG000174340 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9861852 A ACTIVE AV

CG174413 CG000174413 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9861953 A ACTIVE AV

CG175075 CG000175075 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9862843 A ACTIVE A1

CG175173 CG000175173 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9862985 A ACTIVE AV

CG175222 CG000175222 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9863053 A ACTIVE AV

CG175284 CG000175284 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9863140 A ACTIVE AV

CG175309 CG000175309 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919216 A ACTIVE AV

CG175731 CG000175731 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9863760 A ACTIVE AP

CG175855 CG000175855 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30079093 A ACTIVE AV

CG175989 CG000175989 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9864075 A ACTIVE AV

CG176033 CG000176033 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9864147 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED COX HUNTER ROBERT

UNVERIFIED NEW WRIGHT JAMES RANDLE

UNVERIFIED PACITTI ANTHONY

VERIFIED OAKES KEVIN ANTHONY

VERIFIED COGSWELL CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS

VERIFIED HILL HARLEY PEYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES KENT STUART

VERIFIED ABRUZZESA DOREEN

VERIFIED CALLISON HAYLEE ELISE

VERIFIED STERLING STARLA THOMPSON

VERIFIED SPILLANE HEIDI CHRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELE REAGAN DANIELLE

VERIFIED NEUBAUER PAULA M

VERIFIED CONSALVO LACEY RENEE

VERIFIED BEDNARICK HALEY MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH JENNIFER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOOD BETHANY

VERIFIED KLEIN PRISCILLA LEA

VERIFIED PHELPS CHEYLYN MORGAN

UNVERIFIED RODY RICHARD JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAND AARON MAXWELL

VERIFIED VOLF AARON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING LENSELINK COLIN JAMES

VERIFIED MORRIS JUSTIN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFIED LOPARDI KAREN MARIE

VERIFIED BERRYMAN DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED CROSON CHRISTOPHER KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH TYLER JACOB

VERIFIED DOBBINS QUATERIA TOZZIONA

VERIFIED THOMAS MARY TAYLOR

VERIFIED KOENIG JOHN RONALD

VERIFIED GOMEZ JUAN JOSE

VERIFIED DANCY RUTH STALEY

VERIFIED ALFORD LAUREN JUSTICE

VERIFIED MILLER ROBYN KAY

VERIFIED CARDOZA NATHANIEL EDUARDO

VERIFIED CRAMMER BRIAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED CLARKE CORY PETER

VERIFIED JOOS ETHAN SHIONG

UNVERIFIED POKORNY MARCIA MICHELLE

VERIFIED ARNOLD MATTHEW CALEB

VERIFIED VALLE JOSHUA ISAIAH

VERIFIED WARD KYLA BROOKE

VERIFIED HOWELL RODNEY TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTLEY TYLER JUSTIN

VERIFIED ROBERSON ARNOLD BRUCE

VERIFIED OLIVER CAMERON JAX

VERIFIED LEROY ANGELA MARIE

L M N O P Q
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
24886
24887
24888
24889
24890
24891
24892
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YTD PC MASTER

4400  BACH DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4400 BACH DR

227  RIDGE CREEK DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 227 RIDGE CREEK DR

129  KENWAY LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 129 KENWAY LOOP

200  BLOSSOM RIDGE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 200 BLOSSOM RIDGE DR

707 N DAVIS AVE NEWTON NC 28658 707 N DAVIS AVE

221 W STEWART AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 221 W STEWART AVE

138  COLVILLE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 138 COLVILLE RD

118  MONTCLAIR DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 118 MONTCLAIR DR

664  SHARON SCHOOL RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 664 SHARON SCHOOL RD

111  LILAC MIST LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28115 111 LILAC MIST LOOP

444 W FRONT ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 444 W FRONT ST

138  CREEDMORE DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 138 CREEDMORE DR

284  BRIDGES FARM RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 284 BRIDGES FARM RD

302  TREEBARK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 302 TREEBARK RD

481  KENWAY LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 481 KENWAY LOOP

137  GREYLIN LOOP   #201 STATESVILLE NC 28625 137 GREYLIN LOOP # 201

439  HAGER LAKE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 439 HAGER LAKE RD

115 W BELL ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 115 W BELL ST

225  VILLAGE POINT DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 225 VILLAGE POINT DR

162  KING WILLIAM DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 162 KING WILLIAM DR

218  OAK TREE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 218 OAK TREE RD

156  EUFOLA RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 156 EUFOLA RD

342  MONTICELLO RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 342 MONTICELLO RD

1289  HOPEWELL CHURCH RD HIDDENITE NC 28636 1289 HOPEWELL CHURCH RD

130  CEDARBROOK DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 130 CEDARBROOK DR

103  GRAY WILLOW ST MOORESVILLE NC 28117 103 GRAY WILLOW ST

109  REGATTA LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 109 REGATTA LN

193  WELLSHIRE ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 193 WELLSHIRE ST

119  NATURES WAY DR HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 119 NATURES WAY DR

1104 S MEETING ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 1104 S MEETING ST

160  GOATHILL RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 160 GOATHILL RD

156  BAY SHORE LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 156 BAY SHORE LOOP

1427  COMMONWEALTH AVE STATESVILLE NC 28677 1427 COMMONWEALTH AVE

272  SNOW CREEK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 272 SNOW CREEK RD

123  MADISON PLACE CIR   #KK MOORESVILLE NC 28115 123 MADISON PLACE CIR # KK

117  OAK BROOK DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 117 OAK BROOK DR

163  BREEZEWAY LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 163 BREEZEWAY LN

902  WESTBROOK DR NEWTON NC 28658 902 WESTBROOK DR

217  ALEXANDRIA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 217 ALEXANDRIA DR

149  SUNDOWN COVE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 149 SUNDOWN COVE DR

107  PAMLICO LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 107 PAMLICO LN

2428  FALCON LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 2428 FALCON LN

389  BROOKVIEW RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 389 BROOKVIEW RD

106  DESIREE DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 106 DESIREE DR

122  STAFFORDSHIRE DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 122 STAFFORDSHIRE DR

189  WOODWINDS DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 189 WOODWINDS DR

JR 6539  FLY A WAY DR DENVER NC 28037 6539 FLY A WAY DR

131  OAK KNOLL DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 131 OAK KNOLL DR

931  RIVER HILL RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 931 RIVER HILL RD

R S T U V W
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24866
24867
24868
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24875
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-000594



YTD PC MASTER

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8284094112 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 7044025737 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

NEWTON NC 28658 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
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24888
24889
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24891
24892
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 30 Y 2/4/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

UN M 54 Y 4/7/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 65 PA Y 8/11/2015 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL M 51 OC Y 11/5/2015 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 28 VA Y 2/7/2022 |10| EAST NEWTON 8

NL F 25 Y 1/29/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 77 PA Y 1/14/2016 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL F 71 NY Y 2/18/2016 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 25 WV Y 2/19/2016 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 68 CA Y 4/8/2016 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B DVI

UN F 36 Y 4/29/2016 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL F 24 NC Y 3/24/2022 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

UN U 62 Y 7/18/2016 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B DVI

NL F 25 NC Y 7/25/2016 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL F 24 Y 8/1/2016 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 37 NC Y 8/3/2016 |BE| BETHANY STI

UN F 29 AR Y 9/6/2016 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

UN F 50 WV Y 9/20/2016 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL F 24 NC Y 9/29/2016 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 60 OH Y 9/30/2016 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 25 NC Y 10/3/2016 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 40 CA Y 11/2/2016 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL M 30 WI Y 11/4/2016 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 33 NC Y 2/24/2022 |G1G2| GWALTNEY #1 #2

NL M 33 NC Y 11/8/2016 |CD| CONCORD

UN F 41 NY Y 11/8/2016 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN F 62 NC Y 11/8/2016 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL M 46 VA Y 10/21/2016 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 24 NC Y 10/31/2016 |EM| EAGLE MILLS

NL F 25 NC Y 1/11/2017 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL F 24 NC Y 10/14/2016 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 77 OC Y 1/30/2017 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

HL M 39 NV Y 2/9/2017 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 80 NC Y 3/11/1980 |OL| OLIN

NL F 23 NC Y 3/3/2017 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 33 MI Y 4/19/2017 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

HL M 23 NC Y 5/22/2017 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

UN U 37 Y 1/5/2022 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

NL M 45 UT Y 5/25/2017 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL M 49 NH Y 6/1/2017 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 80 NY Y 7/21/2017 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL M 47 OK Y 7/28/2017 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

HL M 26 CA Y 8/1/2017 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 26 NC Y 8/3/2017 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL M 48 NC Y 2/28/2022 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 23 NC Y 9/26/2016 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

NL M 45 CA Y 10/30/2020 |DN29| DENVER

NL M 23 NC Y 7/12/2017 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL F 62 CT Y 9/15/2017 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
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24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
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YTD PC MASTER

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF DAVIDSON 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF DAVIDSON 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
24886
24887
24888
24889
24890
24891
24892

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000597



YTD PC MASTER

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 SH SHILOH 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 BE BETHANY 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 SH SHILOH 4

84 CD CONCORD 4

94 S04

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 EM EAGLE MILLS 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 OL OLIN 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

89 9 NEWTON 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

89 SH SHILOH 4

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 SH SHILOH 4

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
24886
24887
24888
24889
24890
24891
24892

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000598



YTD PC MASTER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
24886
24887
24888
24889
24890
24891
24892

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000599



YTD PC MASTER

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

DVI TOWN OF DAVIDSON 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

DVI TOWN OF DAVIDSON 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
24886
24887
24888
24889
24890
24891
24892

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000600



YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1968 |FT| |FT|

N 1957 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1971 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1994 |10| |10|

N 1997 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1945 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1951 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1997 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1954 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1986 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1998 |CS| |CS|

N 1960 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1997 |SB| |SB|

N 1998 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1985 |BE| |BE|

N 1993 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1972 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1998 |CD| |CD|

N 1962 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1997 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1982 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1992 |CD| |CD|

N 1989 |G1| |G1|

N 1989 |CD| |CD|

N 1981 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1960 |BA| |BA|

N 1976 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1998 |EM| |EM|

N 1997 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1998 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1945 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1983 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1942 |OL| |OL|

N 1999 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1989 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1999 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1985 |40| |40|

N 1977 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1973 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1942 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1975 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1996 |CS| |CS|

N 1996 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1974 |CD| |CD|

N 1999 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1977 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1999 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1960 |CS| |CS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24877
24878
24879
24880
24881
24882
24883
24884
24885
24886
24887
24888
24889
24890
24891
24892

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000601



YTD PC MASTER

CG176131 CG000176131 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 49 IREDELL 9864313 A ACTIVE AV

CG176807 CG000176807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9865307 A ACTIVE AV

CG176875 CG000176875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144185 A ACTIVE AV

CG177120 CG000177120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14529729 A ACTIVE AP

CG177225 CG000177225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9865925 A ACTIVE AP

CG177248 CG000177248 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9865959 A ACTIVE AV

CG177326 CG000177326 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9866066 A ACTIVE AV

CG177389 CG000177389 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9866148 A ACTIVE AV

CG177875 CG000177875 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9866865 A ACTIVE A1

CG177880 CG000177880 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9866874 A ACTIVE AV

CG178261 CG000178261 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9867278 A ACTIVE AV

CG178293 CG000178293 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9867311 A ACTIVE AV

CG178310 CG000178310 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9867330 A ACTIVE AV

CG179033 CG000179033 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9868137 A ACTIVE AV

CG179239 CG000179239 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9868458 A ACTIVE AV

CG179427 CG000179427 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9868735 A ACTIVE AV

CG179438 CG000179438 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9868749 A ACTIVE AV

CG180376 CG000180376 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9870215 A ACTIVE AV

CG180564 CG000180564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917865 A ACTIVE AV

CG181386 CG000181386 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9871732 A ACTIVE AV

CG181561 CG000181561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9915160 A ACTIVE AP

CG182450 CG000182450 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9873533 A ACTIVE AV

CG182540 CG000182540 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9873698 A ACTIVE AV

CG182896 CG000182896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9874320 A ACTIVE AV

CG183019 CG000183019 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9874556 A ACTIVE AV

CG18318 CG000018318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 2287000 A ACTIVE AV

CG183324 CG000183324 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9875305 A ACTIVE AV

CG183474 CG000183474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9875605 A ACTIVE AP

CG183562 CG000183562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9875745 A ACTIVE AV

CG183683 CG000183683 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9875970 A ACTIVE AV

CG183885 CG000183885 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9876340 A ACTIVE AV

CG184056 CG000184056 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9876632 A ACTIVE AV

CG184079 CG000184079 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086727 A ACTIVE AP

CG184090 CG000184090 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9876677 A ACTIVE AV

CG184515 CG000184515 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 49 IREDELL 9877331 A ACTIVE AP

CG184558 CG000184558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9877374 A ACTIVE AV

CG185021 CG000185021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9878111 A ACTIVE AV

CG185036 CG000185036 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9878130 A ACTIVE AV

CG185166 CG000185166 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9878317 A ACTIVE AV

CG185477 CG000185477 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9878796 A ACTIVE AV

CG185521 CG000185521 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9878870 A ACTIVE AV

CG185737 CG000185737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9879201 A ACTIVE AV

CG185773 CG000185773 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9879268 A ACTIVE AP

CG185993 CG000185993 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9879577 A ACTIVE AP

CG186939 CG000186939 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920935 A ACTIVE AP

CG186962 CG000186962 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9881054 A ACTIVE AV

CG188322 CG000188322 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9883086 A ACTIVE AV

CG188349 CG000188349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9883127 A ACTIVE AV

CG188593 CG000188593 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9883497 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000602



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MORSE KARTER JOHN

VERIFIED MCGAW RONALD NELSON

VERIFIED DAVIS LAUREN BECK

VERIFICATION PENDING CARR BRENDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERS SHYHEIM KHALIL

VERIFIED BAO LI

VERIFIED BOST KAITLYN MARIE

VERIFIED FERREIRA RAMON E

UNVERIFIED MOORE LEANDRA DAWN

VERIFIED SPEAKS MELISSA JO

VERIFIED SNYDER DANIEL LEWIS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAKARAE DEVON

VERIFIED BROWER PEYTON DELANEY

VERIFIED KEATON MYIA SIMONE

VERIFIED TISDALE KATHY MASCHMEYER

VERIFIED PEDERSEN LEIF MILTON

VERIFIED ROBERTS MATTHEW SCOTT

VERIFIED GROUT RUSSELL ALLEN

VERIFIED GLASS ROBYN LYNN

VERIFIED SADA KYLE ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOME KINSLEIGH JANE

VERIFIED JOHNSON DEMARCUS JEREMIAH

VERIFIED MOHR ELIZABETH C

VERIFIED STASKEL MATTARAE

VERIFIED BAIER CRYSTAL GRACE

VERIFIED DEAL MARILYN MCLAIN

VERIFIED FLORES ALMA GABRIELA

VERIFICATION PENDING REID ANTHONY MARCELL

VERIFIED DOBSON CASEY DYEMONE

VERIFIED AGUIRRE SOLIS FRANCISCO JAVIER

VERIFIED REEVES ALEX STEWART

VERIFIED WILLIAMS RICHARD MYLES

VERIFICATION PENDING COMER ROBERT CHARLES

VERIFIED RYLANCE ELAINA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIONICIO CALVARIO MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFIED ROSS CAMERON LANE

VERIFIED DOUGLIN AISHA HICYNTHIA

VERIFIED PIDGE DENNIS MARTIN

VERIFIED PERRYMAN HALEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OGRADY KAYLA HELEN

VERIFIED BROWN ALEXIS MAKENZIE

VERIFIED GLIDDEN DIANE GOLDIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMAN MADELYN LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER GAVIN SHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING COSTE DANIELLE NICOLE

VERIFIED WHITMAN NANCY LYNN

VERIFIED FLORES ELI ABRAM

VERIFIED MCPEAK JAMIE LYN

VERIFIED MINK KELLER REECE

L M N O P Q
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000603



YTD PC MASTER

424  OGBURN ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 424 OGBURN ST

345  CABARRUS AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 345 CABARRUS AVE

306  CATAWBA ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 306 CATAWBA ST

27  RIVER DR GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 27 RIVER DR

122  LONG ISLAND RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 122 LONG ISLAND RD

152  CHERTSEY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 152 CHERTSEY DR

407  OLD MOUNTAIN RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 407 OLD MOUNTAIN RD

181  PLEASANT GROVE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 181 PLEASANT GROVE LN

160  KING WILLIAM DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 160 KING WILLIAM DR

104  SHARON RIDGE LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 104 SHARON RIDGE LN

323  AUGUSTA DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 323 AUGUSTA DR

144  AVALON PARK CIR   #303 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 144 AVALON PARK CIR # 303

228  WILDWOOD COVE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 228 WILDWOOD COVE DR

1033 E FRONT ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 1033 E FRONT ST

113  SASSERBROOK LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 113 SASSERBROOK LN

153  BROADVIEW CIR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 153 BROADVIEW CIR

1087  PISGAH CHURCH RD STONY POINT NC 28678 1087 PISGAH CHURCH RD

III 603  FOXCROFT TER   #B6 STATESVILLE NC 28677 603 FOXCROFT TER # B6

701 S BROAD ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 701 S BROAD ST

120  VILLAGE GREEN LN   #104 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 120 VILLAGE GREEN LN # 104

173  WEST IREDELL CIR STATESVILLE NC 28625 173 WEST IREDELL CIR

209  AVALON PARK CIR   #204 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 209 AVALON PARK CIR # 204

264  SHOEMAKER FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 264 SHOEMAKER FARM RD

753  WHITE OAKS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 753 WHITE OAKS RD

208  PARADISE HILLS CIR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 208 PARADISE HILLS CIR

576  SNOW CREEK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 576 SNOW CREEK RD

156  BELFRY LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 156 BELFRY LOOP

1508  CHARLOTTE HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1508 CHARLOTTE HWY

139  CAMP OAK RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 139 CAMP OAK RD

127  LOG CABIN RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 127 LOG CABIN RD

350  PRESTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 350 PRESTON RD

140  HEYWATCHIS DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 140 HEYWATCHIS DR

6496  TODD LN DENVER NC 28037 6496 TODD LN

183  AGNEW RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 183 AGNEW RD

155  TRIVETTE RD HARMONY NC 28634 155 TRIVETTE RD

111  ROCK SPRINGS RD HARMONY NC 28634 111 ROCK SPRINGS RD

443  ALMORA LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28115 443 ALMORA LOOP

117  PEAR TREE RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 117 PEAR TREE RD

112  SEA HIDE CT MOORESVILLE NC 28117 1733 41ST ST

199  SUNDOWN RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 199 SUNDOWN RD

280  HEMLOCK RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 280 HEMLOCK RD

337  RIVER RUN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 337 RIVER RUN RD

848  WOODLAND RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 1342 COTTONTOWN MANOR DR

153  NILE CIR   #A MOORESVILLE NC 28117 153 NILE CIR # A

201 N CHURCH ST   #212 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 201 N CHURCH ST # 212

220  COVE CREEK LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 220 COVE CREEK LOOP

116  UPPER OAK DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 116 UPPER OAK DR

109  HIGHLAND POINT AVE HARMONY NC 28634 109 HIGHLAND POINT AVE

620  WOODBERRY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 620 WOODBERRY DR

R S T U V W
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 7166407377 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 A

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

DENVER NC 28037 7048421370 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HARMONY NC 28634 O

HARMONY NC 28634 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

APT B WILMINGTON NC 284035563 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

APT 307 FOREST VA 245512575 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

HARMONY NC 28634 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 23 NC Y 9/26/2017 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 74 NJ Y 11/16/2017 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL U 29 Y 3/10/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL F 73 PA Y 10/9/2020 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL GF

NL M 23 NC Y 12/20/2017 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL F 45 OC Y 12/27/2017 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 23 NC Y 8/28/2017 |FT| FALLSTOWN

HL M 56 OC Y 1/5/2018 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 38 WV Y 2/14/2018 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 41 NC Y 2/14/2018 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL M 22 NC Y 6/2/2017 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL M 22 CT Y 11/20/2017 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 22 VA Y 5/10/2017 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 28 NC Y 3/2/2018 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 74 MI Y 3/19/2018 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL M 60 TX Y 3/29/2018 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL M 22 WV Y 3/2/2018 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL M 29 CT Y 6/8/2018 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL U 31 Y 1/4/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL M 25 NY Y 8/15/2018 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL F 23 Y 9/16/2021 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL M 22 NC Y 10/4/2018 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 65 NY Y 10/8/2018 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL F 22 Y 10/12/2018 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 22 NC Y 10/19/2018 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 67 NC Y 5/24/1974 |OL| OLIN

HL F 45 OC Y 11/6/2018 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL M 53 NC Y 11/5/2018 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL M 25 NC Y 10/19/2018 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

HL M 38 OC Y 11/27/2018 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL M 51 MI Y 11/7/2018 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN M 22 NC Y 4/25/2018 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 22 VA Y 4/4/2022 |DN29| DENVER

NL F 22 MI Y 1/22/2018 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

HL M 22 NC Y 5/18/2017 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 21 NC Y 8/15/2017 |EM| EAGLE MILLS

UN F 39 NY Y 1/31/2019 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 72 CA Y 2/6/2019 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL F 21 NC Y 2/13/2017 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 21 NC Y 1/10/2018 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 21 NC Y 9/8/2017 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL F 66 NH Y 3/13/2019 |OL| OLIN

NL F 21 NC Y 3/29/2017 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL M 21 NC Y 3/27/2019 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

UN F 22 MA Y 4/5/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 69 OH Y 5/21/2019 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

HL M 31 MD Y 7/26/2019 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4

UN U 45 Y 7/29/2019 |TB| TURNERSBURG TBI

UN U 21 Y 8/8/2019 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000606



YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

GRANITE FALLS 10 25A 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF HARMONY 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000607



YTD PC MASTER

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

86

87

89 SH SHILOH 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 SH SHILOH 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 SH SHILOH 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 OL OLIN 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 BA BARRINGER 6

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

84 EM EAGLE MILLS 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BA BARRINGER 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 OL OLIN 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000608



YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000609



YTD PC MASTER

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GF GRANITE FALLS 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

TBI TOWN OF HARMONY 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000610



YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1948 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1993 |0051| |0051|

N 1949 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1999 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1977 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1999 |FT| |FT|

N 1966 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1984 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1981 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 2000 |ST1| |ST1|

N 2000 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2000 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1994 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1948 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1962 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2000 |SB| |SB|

N 1993 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1991 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1997 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1999 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 2000 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1957 |SB| |SB|

N 2000 |CC1| |CC1|

N 2000 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1955 |OL| |OL|

N 1977 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1969 |BA| |BA|

N 1997 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1984 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1971 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2000 |CC3| |CC3|

N 2000 |DN29| |DN29|

N 2000 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 2000 |UG| |UG|

N 2001 |EM| |EM|

N 1983 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1950 |BA| |BA|

N 2001 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 2001 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 2001 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1956 |OL| |OL|

N 2001 |ST4| |ST4|

N 2001 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2000 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1953 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1991 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1977 |TB| |TB|

N 2001 |CC1| |CC1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
24893
24894
24895
24896
24897
24898
24899
24900
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
24906
24907
24908
24909
24910
24911
24912
24913
24914
24915
24916
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24925
24926
24927
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24941

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000611



YTD PC MASTER

CG189530 CG000189530 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9884902 A ACTIVE AV

CG189845 CG000189845 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9901949 A ACTIVE AP

CG190235 CG000190235 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9886004 A ACTIVE AV

CG190444 CG000190444 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9886391 A ACTIVE AV

CG190582 CG000190582 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9886610 A ACTIVE AP

CG191031 CG000191031 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9887269 A ACTIVE A1

CG191033 CG000191033 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9887272 A ACTIVE AV

CG191248 CG000191248 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30086148 A ACTIVE AP

CG191492 CG000191492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9887944 A ACTIVE AV

CG191641 CG000191641 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9888144 A ACTIVE AV

CG191695 CG000191695 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9888203 A ACTIVE AV

CG192598 CG000192598 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154141 A ACTIVE AP

CG192723 CG000192723 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9889334 A ACTIVE AV

CG192786 CG000192786 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9889398 A ACTIVE AV

CG193049 CG000193049 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9889707 A ACTIVE AV

CG193358 CG000193358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9890154 A ACTIVE AV

CG193361 CG000193361 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9890157 A ACTIVE AV

CG193423 CG000193423 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9890281 A ACTIVE AV

CG193480 CG000193480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9890368 A ACTIVE AV

CG193684 CG000193684 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9890746 A ACTIVE AV

CG193773 CG000193773 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9890861 A ACTIVE AV

CG194007 CG000194007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9891381 A ACTIVE AV

CG194029 CG000194029 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9891304 A ACTIVE AV

CG194030 CG000194030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9891305 A ACTIVE AV

CG194655 CG000194655 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9892329 A ACTIVE AV

CG195195 CG000195195 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9893226 A ACTIVE AV

CG19522 CG000019522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 2417500 A ACTIVE AV

CG195505 CG000195505 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9893774 A ACTIVE AV

CG195854 CG000195854 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9894326 A ACTIVE AV

CG195882 CG000195882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9894386 A ACTIVE AV

CG195975 CG000195975 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9894525 A ACTIVE AV

CG196692 CG000196692 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9895834 A ACTIVE AV

CG196694 CG000196694 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9895838 A ACTIVE AV

CG197137 CG000197137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152012 A ACTIVE AV

CG197303 CG000197303 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9897018 A ACTIVE AV

CG197362 CG000197362 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9897128 A ACTIVE AV

CG197688 CG000197688 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9897755 A ACTIVE AP

CG197754 CG000197754 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9897880 A ACTIVE AV

CG197769 CG000197769 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9897898 I INACTIVE IU

CG197831 CG000197831 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9898010 A ACTIVE AV

CG198016 CG000198016 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9898357 A ACTIVE AP

CG19812 CG000019812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 2457500 A ACTIVE AV

CG198346 CG000198346 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9898955 A ACTIVE AV

CG198846 CG000198846 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9899819 A ACTIVE AV

CG199866 CG000199866 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153928 A ACTIVE AV

CG201018 CG000201018 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9903784 A ACTIVE AV

CG201329 CG000201329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9904334 A ACTIVE AV

CG201566 CG000201566 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9904803 A ACTIVE AV

CG201716 CG000201716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9905109 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
24942
24943
24944
24945
24946
24947
24948
24949
24950
24951
24952
24953
24954
24955
24956
24957
24958
24959
24960
24961
24962
24963
24964
24965
24966
24967
24968
24969
24970
24971
24972
24973
24974
24975
24976
24977
24978
24979
24980
24981
24982
24983
24984
24985
24986
24987
24988
24989
24990

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000612



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED KOCAOGLU ELIF

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTHERLAND SWANSON STEVEN

VERIFIED FITCH JUSTINE NOEL

VERIFIED TRAXLER JASON ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE DANA LINDSAY

UNVERIFIED STODDARD SHAWN PATRICK

VERIFIED JOHNSON JESSICA MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING SNODGRASS BRANDON DAVID

VERIFIED KARAM MARIANA C

VERIFIED AZOFEIFA R'MANIE DE JEAN MUMFORD

VERIFIED BARNETTE HUNTER SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOHLER MAX THOMAS

VERIFIED LAMBERT JUSTIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LOWERY JA'TAVIEONE DA'JOUNE

VERIFIED KAUFHOLD CALEB DORAN

VERIFIED ELMES SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED ZWIENER AUTUMN MYKEL

VERIFIED BAILEY ASIA MAKAYLA

VERIFIED SELLERS NICHOLAS STEVENS

VERIFIED HAGEN CHEYENNE JASMINE

VERIFIED NETZEL HANNAH NICOLE

VERIFIED BERTHA ANGELA MELODY

VERIFIED MCCALL EVAN JAMES FRANKLIN

VERIFIED DUQUE GIRALDO SEBASTIAN

VERIFIED SHADLEY LOGAN DANIEL

VERIFIED MOONEY BRYAN TRAVIS

VERIFIED DORTON ROSE THIGPEN

VERIFIED DIAZ AMY

VERIFIED EKLUND HALEY COMPTON

VERIFIED BARNUM ZACHARY CARL

VERIFIED MCCORD TRACEY ANNETTE

VERIFIED MCCOY DEREK LOGAN

VERIFIED OSBORNE ANN BAILEY

VERIFIED VANG TERESA

VERIFIED LE CRAS ALEXANDRA MELANIE

VERIFIED DOKELL LAUREN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING STARK JOSHUA THOMAS

VERIFIED WINGATE VIRGINIA SUE

CONFIRMATION RETURNED UNDELIVERABLE SHUFORD SHANITA ROSHAWN

VERIFIED GUERRIERO BRITTANY CHRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEPIGA JENNIFER SUSAN

VERIFIED SANDERS KATHERINE DRUM

VERIFIED WALSH COLIN RILEY

VERIFIED BUMGARNER HOLLY CHERI

VERIFIED COFFMAN ASHLEY MARIA

VERIFIED SUITT JOSEPH LATHAN

VERIFIED GLIDDEN BOYDEN HERBERT

VERIFIED NOVOSEL JOSEPH RICHARD

VERIFIED TURNER MADILYNN JENNIFER

L M N O P Q
24942
24943
24944
24945
24946
24947
24948
24949
24950
24951
24952
24953
24954
24955
24956
24957
24958
24959
24960
24961
24962
24963
24964
24965
24966
24967
24968
24969
24970
24971
24972
24973
24974
24975
24976
24977
24978
24979
24980
24981
24982
24983
24984
24985
24986
24987
24988
24989
24990

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000613



YTD PC MASTER

147  ELROSA RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 147 ELROSA RD

201  BEATTY FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 201 BEATTY FARM RD

119  LANDINGS DR   #202 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 119 LANDINGS DR # 202

863  BARRY OAK RD CLEVELAND NC 27013 863 BARRY OAK RD

360  GLENWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 360 GLENWOOD DR

358 S CHURCH ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 358 S CHURCH ST

110  HAWKS RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 110 HAWKS RD

2188  KILLIAN CREEK DR DENVER NC 28037 2188 KILLIAN CREEK DR

124  HYDE LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 124 HYDE LN

103  TRICK SKI LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 103 TRICK SKI LN

105  TRELLIS LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 105 TRELLIS LN

2757  CAMDEN POINTE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2757 CAMDEN POINTE DR

147  TY LIN WAY TROUTMAN NC 28166 147 TY LIN WAY

162  GOLDEN VALLEY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 162 GOLDEN VALLEY DR

131  COLONY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 131 COLONY DR

195  CASTLE PINES LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 195 CASTLE PINES LN

174  VICTORIA DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 174 VICTORIA DR

461 N TRADD ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 461 N TRADD ST

620 S MAIN ST   #20 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 620 S MAIN ST # 20

292  IVY OAK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 292 IVY OAK RD

103  BAYVIEW DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 103 BAYVIEW DR

197  FLOWERING GROVE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 197 FLOWERING GROVE LN

112  TEROSS LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 112 TEROSS LN

113  STEAM ENGINE DR   #202 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 113 STEAM ENGINE DR # 202

146  TWIN RIVER DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 146 TWIN RIVER DR

227  BEATEN PATH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 227 BEATEN PATH RD

116  QUAIL LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 116 QUAIL LN

2665  OLD MOUNTAIN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 2665 OLD MOUNTAIN RD

142  TREEBARK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 142 TREEBARK RD

230  BEATTY AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 230 BEATTY AVE

144  MARKETPLACE AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28117 144 MARKETPLACE AVE

1033  TABOR RD OLIN NC 28660 1033 TABOR RD

127  SUMMERWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 127 SUMMERWOOD DR

1757  WOODRIDGE CIR HICKORY NC 28602 1757 WOODRIDGE CIR

342  WEST AVE W TROUTMAN NC 28166 342 WEST AVE W

159  BEACON DR   #A MOORESVILLE NC 28117 159 BEACON DR # A

123  RUSHING WATER LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 123 RUSHING WATER LN

141  SWAN LAKE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 PO BOX 1295

111  INDEPENDENCE LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28625 111 INDEPENDENCE LOOP

324 E WATERLYNN RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 324 E WATERLYNN RD

106  SAMARA LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 106 SAMARA LN

728  FRIENDSHIP RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 728 FRIENDSHIP RD

735  PERTH RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 735 PERTH RD

108  HOWARD LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 107 HOWARD LN

2250  TAILWATER RD NEWTON NC 28658 2250 TAILWATER RD

II 201 N CHURCH ST   #212 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 201 N CHURCH ST # 212

337  RIVER RUN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 337 RIVER RUN RD

161  PLANTATION DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 161 PLANTATION DR

943  SHINNVILLE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 943 SHINNVILLE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DENVER NC 28037 7047755849 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

OLIN NC 28660 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28602 U

TROUTMAN NC 28166 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

TROUTMAN NC 281667756 W

NEWTON NC 28658 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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24957
24958
24959
24960
24961
24962
24963
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 47 OC Y 9/12/2019 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 64 VA Y 10/2/2020 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 29 FL Y 10/11/2019 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL M 43 MN Y 10/28/2019 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 46 CA Y 11/6/2019 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

UN M 26 FL Y 11/22/2019 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 21 NC Y 11/24/2019 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

UN M 20 NC Y 3/16/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

HL F 20 NC Y 12/19/2019 |CD| CONCORD

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL M 20 NC Y 1/2/2020 |BA-1| BARRINGER

UN M 20 Y 3/25/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL M 23 NJ Y 1/7/2020 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL M 20 IL Y 1/3/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 48 Y 1/9/2020 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

HL M 38 OC Y 1/22/2020 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 25 NC Y 1/23/2020 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 21 NC Y 1/24/2020 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL M 30 Y 1/28/2020 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 20 NC Y 2/7/2020 |OL| OLIN

UN F 26 NC N 2/7/2020 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 46 MN Y 2/27/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 26 IA Y 3/11/2020 |FT| FALLSTOWN

HL M 27 Y 2/18/2020 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

UN M 25 IL Y 3/16/2020 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL M 47 SD Y 4/27/2020 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 74 SC Y 9/13/1976 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

HL F 35 CA Y 5/26/2020 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 23 NC Y 6/13/2020 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL M 36 WA Y 6/16/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 47 TX Y 6/19/2020 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B CCI

NL M 26 NC Y 7/27/2020 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN F 73 Y 7/27/2020 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN U 38 Y 1/2/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

UN U 27 Y 8/14/2020 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL F 25 TX Y 8/19/2020 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

UN M 21 Y 8/25/2020 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 61 NC Y 8/27/2020 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 38 NC N 8/27/2020 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 21 NC Y 9/1/2020 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL F 36 VI Y 9/2/2020 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 45 NC Y 4/1/1996 |OL| OLIN

UN M 21 Y 9/9/2020 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 35 NC Y 9/18/2020 |BA-1| BARRINGER

UN U 27 Y 3/20/2022 |01| BALLS CREEK

UN M 23 FL Y 10/8/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 65 NH Y 10/9/2020 |OL| OLIN

NL M 26 MD Y 10/20/2020 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 26 CA Y 10/24/2020 |BA-1| BARRINGER
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37
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YTD PC MASTER

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BE BETHANY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 BA BARRINGER 6

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 OL OLIN 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 OL OLIN 1

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 BA BARRINGER 2

89 2 CALDWELL 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 OL OLIN 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 BA BARRINGER 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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24958
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
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EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1958 |BE| |BE|

N 1993 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1979 |CS| |CS|

N 1976 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1996 |CC3| |CC3|

N 2001 |CS| |CS|

N 2002 |TR30| |TR30|

N 2002 |CD| |CD|

N 2002 |ST3| |ST3|

N 2002 |BA| |BA|

N 2002 |31| |31|

N 1999 |BA| |BA|

N 2002 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1974 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1984 |CD| |CD|

N 1997 |BE| |BE|

N 2001 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1992 |CC1| |CC1|

N 2002 |OL| |OL|

N 1996 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1976 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1996 |FT| |FT|

N 1995 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1997 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1975 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1948 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1987 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1999 |SB| |SB|

N 1986 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1975 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1996 |UG| |UG|

N 1949 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1984 |23| |23|

N 1995 |FT| |FT|

N 1997 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 2001 |FT| |FT|

N 1961 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1984 |CS| |CS|

N 2001 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1986 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1977 |OL| |OL|

N 2001 |FT| |FT|

N 1987 |BA| |BA|

N 1995 |01| |01|

N 1999 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1957 |OL| |OL|

N 1996 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1996 |BA| |BA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CG201725 CG000201725 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9905123 A ACTIVE AV

CG202462 CG000202462 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9906495 A ACTIVE AV

CG202510 CG000202510 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9906558 A ACTIVE AV

CG202705 CG000202705 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919512 A ACTIVE AV

CG202716 CG000202716 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9906811 A ACTIVE AV

CG202935 CG000202935 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9907207 A ACTIVE AV

CG203287 CG000203287 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9907681 A ACTIVE AV

CG204871 CG000204871 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9910105 A ACTIVE AV

CG205019 CG000205019 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9910318 A ACTIVE AV

CG205241 CG000205241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9910652 A ACTIVE AV

CG205368 CG000205368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9910830 A ACTIVE AV

CG205708 CG000205708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920140 A ACTIVE AV

CG205902 CG000205902 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9911629 A ACTIVE AV

CG205944 CG000205944 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9911691 A ACTIVE AV

CG206003 CG000206003 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9911777 A ACTIVE AV

CG206010 CG000206010 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918536 A ACTIVE AV

CG206295 CG000206295 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9912190 A ACTIVE AV

CG206524 CG000206524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9912531 A ACTIVE AP

CG206663 CG000206663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9912735 A ACTIVE AV

CG206910 CG000206910 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9913121 A ACTIVE AV

CG207359 CG000207359 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9913821 A ACTIVE AV

CG207523 CG000207523 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9913999 A ACTIVE AV

CG207549 CG000207549 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9914025 A ACTIVE AV

CG207600 CG000207600 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9914079 A ACTIVE AV

CG207658 CG000207658 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9914144 A ACTIVE AV

CG207969 CG000207969 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085533 A ACTIVE AV

CG208441 CG000208441 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 49 IREDELL 9915382 A ACTIVE AV

CG208713 CG000208713 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9915841 A ACTIVE AP

CG20907 CG000020907 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 2579770 A ACTIVE AP

CG209320 CG000209320 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9916781 A ACTIVE AP

CG209427 CG000209427 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9916937 A ACTIVE AV

CG209449 CG000209449 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9916975 A ACTIVE AV

CG209702 CG000209702 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9917327 A ACTIVE AV

CG209753 CG000209753 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917407 A ACTIVE AV

CG209756 CG000209756 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917412 A ACTIVE AP

CG209807 CG000209807 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917475 A ACTIVE AV

CG209895 CG000209895 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9917624 A ACTIVE A2

CG209910 CG000209910 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917640 A ACTIVE AV

CG209916 CG000209916 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9917652 A ACTIVE AV

CG209921 CG000209921 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9917663 A ACTIVE AV

CG20996 CG000020996 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 2590250 A ACTIVE AP

CG22371 CG000022371 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 2762500 A ACTIVE AV

CG22599 CG000022599 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 2784900 A ACTIVE AV

CG23022 CG000023022 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 2836500 A ACTIVE AV

CG23170 CG000023170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 2852200 A ACTIVE AV

CG23607 CG000023607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 2933900 A ACTIVE AV

CG24118 CG000024118 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 3021250 A ACTIVE AV

CG24371 CG000024371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 3058630 A ACTIVE AV

CG24378 CG000024378 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 3059750 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED VAUGHN JOSEPH ALEXANDER

VERIFIED CRAIG DUSTIN JEREMIAH

VERIFIED WITTHOLT CORISSA LEIGH

VERIFIED MORTON EMMA NICOLE

VERIFIED WARD AUSTIN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED KLOCK KARLA MAE

VERIFIED BRADY JOSEPH DAVID

VERIFIED JARRETT LINDSAY VIRGINIA

VERIFIED SMITH KALEIGH TAYLOR FRANCES

VERIFIED FOX JORDYN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED CAMPBELL DASHAUN OMARI

VERIFIED MYERS MAKENZIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOSHER RANDALL C

VERIFIED SCHRADER EMILY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BUCHANAN DIANE MARIE

VERIFIED NICHOLSON TRENT DEAN

VERIFIED SNYDER JAMES LINCOLN

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ CARMEN NEREIDA

VERIFIED WOOD JASMINE AALIYAH

VERIFIED PELLETIER CHASE WILLIAM

VERIFIED ARGUETA ANDREA ISABEL

VERIFIED EVANS TARIANA SHANELL

VERIFIED MCMAHAN JAYSON BRANSEN GABRIEL

VERIFIED BAKER ALEXANDER JOHN

VERIFIED ENDAYA AMMEREE GRACE

VERIFIED MAIETTA STEVEN ANTHONY

VERIFIED GUEVARA ANA CECILIA

VERIFICATION PENDING REESE BARRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLENBURG DEBRA STEWA

VERIFICATION PENDING CILELLA CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED CAPIS KILEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WALKER JO DEE

VERIFIED YASEEN NIGHA

VERIFIED PHIFER SHAYLA DANIELLE ALIYAH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON DEMITRIUS MATTHEW

VERIFIED LESTER GABRIEL LAWRENCE

CONFIRMATION PENDING PASTOR ROBERT THOMAS

VERIFIED BOSTIAN ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SIERRA DAWN

VERIFIED WASSON-MILLS KEYSHAN TYKIM

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT DEBORAH TSUMAS

VERIFIED FIELDS SUSAN C

VERIFIED FLEMING BILLY LEE

VERIFIED FOSTER MILLICENT KESTLER

VERIFIED FOX EARL RANDAL

VERIFIED FREEZE FAYE HOWARD

VERIFIED GAITHER DEANNA M

VERIFIED GALLYON CHARLES AUBREY

VERIFIED GAMBILL SANDRA DEATON
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YTD PC MASTER

331  CEDAR ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 331 CEDAR ST

132  SHADY LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 132 SHADY LN

163  WATERLYNN RIDGE RD   #205 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 C/O GUILLERMO G JIMENEZ

423  CABARRUS AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 423 CABARRUS AVE

115  SPARROW LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 115 SPARROW LN

337  EAGLE MILLS RD HAMPTONVILLE NC 27020 244 W DEBBIE LN

120  ROCKHOPPER LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 120 ROCKHOPPER LN

124  ELIZABETH BROOK DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 124 ELIZABETH BROOK DR

221  MALLARD HEAD LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 221 MALLARD HEAD LN

403  SEVEN SPRINGS LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28625 403 SEVEN SPRINGS LOOP

2192  SALISBURY HWY STATESVILLE NC 28677 2192 SALISBURY HWY

132  HAWKS LANDING DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 132 HAWKS LANDING DR

171  LAVENDER BLOOM LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28115 171 LAVENDER BLOOM LOOP

118  MIDDLETON PL MOORESVILLE NC 28117 118 MIDDLETON PL

121  MARITIME ST MOORESVILLE NC 28117 121 MARITIME ST

182 E MEADOWVIEW DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 182 E MEADOWVIEW DR

323  AUGUSTA DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 323 AUGUSTA DR

412  CHAMBERS ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 412 CHAMBERS ST

124  REX LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 124 REX LN

104  ROYALTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 104 ROYALTON RD

210  LOGGERHEAD RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 210 LOGGERHEAD RD

281  GALLIHER RD HARMONY NC 28634 281 GALLIHER RD

115  STREAMSIDE PL MOORESVILLE NC 28115 115 STREAMSIDE PL

188  CANOE POLE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 188 CANOE POLE LN

120  PINK ORCHARD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 120 PINK ORCHARD DR

5927  TIPPERARY DR DENVER NC 28037 5927 TIPPERARY DR

153  COOLWOOD DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 153 COOLWOOD DR

175  SILVER FALLS DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 175 SILVER FALLS DR

971  OLD MOUNTAIN RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 971 OLD MOUNTAIN RD

120  DUBLIN CT STATESVILLE NC 28677 120 DUBLIN CT

183  FALLS COVE DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 183 FALLS COVE DR

164  TWIN SISTERS LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 164 TWIN SISTERS LN

255  BAY SHORE LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 255 BAY SHORE LOOP

118  EVERGREEN WOODS RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 118 EVERGREEN WOODS RD

209  AVALON PARK CIR   #204 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 209 AVALON PARK CIR # 204

253  SUZANNE LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 253 SUZANNE LN

116  BUSHNELL PL MOORESVILLE NC 28115 116 BUSHNELL PL

III 356  BRUMLEY RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 356 BRUMLEY RD

176  ROUNDSTONE RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 176 ROUNDSTONE RD

505  BUFFALO SHOALS RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 505 BUFFALO SHOALS RD

146  CASTLE CREEK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 146 CASTLE CREEK RD

307  WICKERSHAM DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 307 WICKERSHAM DR

123  PRESBYTERIAN RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 P BOX 251

141  CHATFIELD LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28677 141 CHATFIELD LOOP

192  RIDGE POINT DR STONY POINT NC 28678 192 RIDGE POINT DR

205 S ACADEMY ST   #8 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 205 S ACADEMY ST # 8

829  SLOANS MILL RD OLIN NC 28660 829 SLOANS MILL RD

II 255  CELESTE ESTATES RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 255 CELESTE ESTATES RD

146  CLOVER BANK RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 146 CLOVER BANK RD
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

830 STOWE LN GASTONIA NC 280569456 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 286251936 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

HARMONY NC 28634 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 O

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 A

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MT MOURNE NC 28123 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

OLIN NC 28660 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 I

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 28 NC Y 10/24/2020 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 20 NC Y 11/3/2020 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

UN F 34 NY Y 10/15/2020 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

UN F 22 Y 3/12/2022 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 27 NY Y 10/13/2020 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 38 NY Y 11/3/2020 |EM| EAGLE MILLS

UN M 20 Y 12/3/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 39 CO Y 3/17/2021 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

UN F 29 FL Y 3/25/2021 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 19 NC Y 4/10/2021 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL M 19 NC Y 4/20/2021 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL F 22 TN Y 3/18/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER

UN M 66 OH Y 5/19/2021 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B DVI

NL F 19 NY Y 5/23/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 67 NY Y 5/25/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 22 NC Y 2/2/2022 |BE| BETHANY

UN M 19 NC Y 6/10/2021 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

HL F 61 PR Y 6/23/2021 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL F 20 NC Y 7/1/2021 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL M 19 MA Y 7/16/2021 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

HL F 19 NJ Y 8/7/2021 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 19 CO Y 8/7/2021 |TB| TURNERSBURG

NL M 19 NC Y 8/7/2021 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL M 19 PA Y 8/7/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN F 19 NC Y 8/7/2021 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 39 Y 12/15/2021 |DN29| DENVER

HL F 19 NC Y 9/24/2021 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL M 73 WV Y 10/12/2021 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL F 66 HI Y 10/4/1976 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL M 60 IL Y 11/18/2021 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL F 19 NC Y 11/30/2021 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

UN F 46 UT Y 11/30/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 19 Y 12/13/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 18 NC Y 12/15/2021 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

NL M 19 NC Y 12/15/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 18 NC Y 12/17/2021 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

UN M 18 NJ Y 12/22/2021 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 19 NC Y 12/23/2021 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

NL F 19 NC Y 12/26/2021 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL F 58 AL Y 9/5/1984 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 74 NC Y 10/20/1975 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL M 70 NC Y 10/3/1990 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 74 NC Y 2/23/1983 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3

NL M 73 NC Y 4/4/1972 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 70 NC Y 9/7/1988 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 59 NC Y 9/6/1984 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 72 NC Y 4/5/1972 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL F 78 NC Y 2/22/2000 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF DAVIDSON 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37
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YTD PC MASTER

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

84 EM EAGLE MILLS 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

89 SH SHILOH 4

89 SH SHILOH 4

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 SH SHILOH 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

84 SH SHILOH 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

89 SH SHILOH 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 5
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

DVI TOWN OF DAVIDSON 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |CC1| |CC1|

N 2002 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1988 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 2000 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1995 |CS| |CS|

N 1984 |EM| |EM|

N 2002 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1983 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1993 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 2003 |CS| |CS|

N 2003 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 2000 |BA| |BA|

N 1956 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 2003 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1955 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2000 |BE| |BE|

N 2003 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1961 |ST6| |ST6|

N 2002 |SB| |SB|

N 2003 |CC1| |CC1|

N 2003 |CS| |CS|

N 2003 |TB| |TB|

N 2003 |CC4| |CC4|

N 2003 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2003 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1983 |DN29| |DN29|

N 2003 |CS| |CS|

N 1949 |FT| |FT|

N 1956 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1962 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 2003 |FT| |FT|

N 1976 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2003 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2004 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 2003 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2004 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 2004 |CC3| |CC3|

N 2003 |CC3| |CC3|

N 2003 |FT| |FT|

N 2003 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1964 |BE| |BE|

N 1948 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1952 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1948 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1949 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1952 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1963 |UG| |UG|

N 1950 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1944 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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25016
25017
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YTD PC MASTER

CG24380 CG000024380 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 3059825 A ACTIVE AV

CG25053 CG000025053 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 3133800 A ACTIVE AV

CG25379 CG000025379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9864837 A ACTIVE AV

CG26904 CG000026904 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 3417700 A ACTIVE AV

CG27343 CG000027343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 3475275 A ACTIVE AV

CG2743 CG000002743 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 108250 A ACTIVE AV

CG27539 CG000027539 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 3503425 A ACTIVE AP

CG27540 CG000027540 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 3503440 A ACTIVE AP

CG27988 CG000027988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 3575800 A ACTIVE AP

CG2962 CG000002962 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 141325 A ACTIVE AV

CG29819 CG000029819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 3819250 A ACTIVE AP

CG31201 CG000031201 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 3988400 A ACTIVE AP

CG31611 CG000031611 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 4045800 A ACTIVE AP

CG32278 CG000032278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 4194850 A ACTIVE AP

CG35011 CG000035011 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 4578750 A ACTIVE AP

CG35396 CG000035396 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 4634600 A ACTIVE AV

CG36134 CG000036134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 4743590 A ACTIVE AV

CG37057 CG000037057 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 4876950 A ACTIVE AP

CG38420 CG000038420 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 5042720 A ACTIVE AV

CG38446 CG000038446 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 5046500 A ACTIVE AV

CG38837 CG000038837 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 5117425 A ACTIVE AV

CG38853 CG000038853 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 5118700 A ACTIVE AV

CG40913 CG000040913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 5388200 A ACTIVE AP

CG40987 CG000040987 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920743 A ACTIVE AP

CG41571 CG000041571 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30054571 A ACTIVE AV

CG41746 CG000041746 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 5504100 A ACTIVE AV

CG41748 CG000041748 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 5504300 A ACTIVE AV

CG4184 CG000004184 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 279800 A ACTIVE AP

CG42170 CG000042170 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 5558250 A ACTIVE AP

CG42525 CG000042525 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 5607100 A ACTIVE AV

CG43789 CG000043789 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 5784700 A ACTIVE AV

CG44971 CG000044971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 5938400 A ACTIVE AV

CG46398 CG000046398 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076818 A ACTIVE AV

CG48298 CG000048298 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 6463200 A ACTIVE AV

CG49190 CG000049190 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30069392 A ACTIVE AP

CG49815 CG000049815 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 6772000 A ACTIVE AV

CG49818 CG000049818 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 6772400 A ACTIVE AV

CG49935 CG000049935 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218820 A ACTIVE AV

CG49974 CG000049974 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 6795750 A ACTIVE AV

CG50008 CG000050008 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144604 A ACTIVE AP

CG50483 CG000050483 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9832576 A ACTIVE AP

CG51326 CG000051326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 6954850 A ACTIVE AV

CG51633 CG000051633 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 7002000 A ACTIVE AV

CG52780 CG000052780 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 7131150 A ACTIVE AV

CG53323 CG000053323 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918872 A ACTIVE AV

CG53472 CG000053472 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 7218500 A ACTIVE AV

CG53514 CG000053514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 7223500 A ACTIVE AV

CG54699 CG000054699 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152469 A ACTIVE AV

CG55351 CG000055351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 7494300 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GAMBILL SIDNEY CARRICK

VERIFIED GIBSON CODY JAY

VERIFIED GILLION KENNETH ANDREW

VERIFIED WALLY ANGELA FAITH

VERIFIED GUNNING MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED ALLEN GEORGE C

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGENS MAURA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGENS RICHARD JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL SAM G

VERIFIED ALMOND JEFFREY TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINKLE PAMELA MARLOW

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON DAVID REED

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLDER CHARLEINE COURTEAU

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPE-HOOVER EARTHA DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON LAURA LOU

VERIFIED JOHNSON WILLIAM OWEN

VERIFIED JORDAN PAMELA WHEELER

VERIFICATION PENDING KEPLEY SANDRA BYRD

VERIFIED KUTSCHENKO DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED KYLES JIMMY ALLEN

VERIFIED LAMBERT CONNIE BRACKETT

VERIFIED LAMBERT DONALD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LLOYD GENEDA MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOFTIN CYNTHIA LEIGH

VERIFIED LUHRS RICHARD ARNOLD

VERIFIED LYNN DORIS P

VERIFIED LYNN WILLIAM R

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY WILLIAM G

VERIFICATION PENDING MANALL JEAN MILLS

VERIFIED MARSHALL GEORGIA CATHERINE AHOUSE

VERIFIED MCBANE WILLIAM SIDNEY

VERIFIED MCLAIN JANET HEWITT

VERIFIED BRADLEY MICHELLE LYNN

VERIFIED MORRISON DOROTHY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING MURDOCK TINA NICHOLE

VERIFIED NEESE BARBARA GARRIS

VERIFIED NEESE RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED NELSON LYNN BARNES

VERIFIED NESBIT CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NESBIT ROBERT GRAHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN SAKIRI JAMAINE

VERIFIED OVERCASH JOANN L

VERIFIED PAGE MILDRED BENNETT

VERIFIED PELCHAT CRAIG JAMES

VERIFIED PHELAN THOMAS JOSEPH

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JUDITH ANNE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS SANDRA BUNDY

VERIFIED PRICE NELL MARIE

VERIFIED RANDALL FRANCES ELIZABETH
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YTD PC MASTER

146  CLOVER BANK RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 146 CLOVER BANK RD

159  KINGSWOOD DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 159 KINGSWOOD DR

906  ERICSON ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 906 ERICSON ST

116  DELLBROOK ST   #D MOORESVILLE NC 28117 116 DELLBROOK ST # D

186  SOUTH HAVEN DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 186 SOUTH HAVEN DR

624  BRIARWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 624 BRIARWOOD DR

120  ROYALTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 120 ROYALTON RD

120  ROYALTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 120 ROYALTON RD

JR 401  SNOW CREEK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 401 SNOW CREEK RD

145  BROADBILL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 145 BROADBILL DR

712  BROOKHAVEN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 712 BROOKHAVEN RD

455  HEATHCOTE RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 455 HEATHCOTE RD

105  BIRCHWOOD RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 105 BIRCHWOOD RD

525  HOLLY ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 525 HOLLY ST

164  VALLEYMIST LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 164 VALLEYMIST LN

209  ABNER RD STONY POINT NC 28678 209 ABNER RD

344  CEDAR ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 344 CEDAR ST

414  HOLLAND DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 414 HOLLAND DR

1231  LARKSPUR DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1231 LARKSPUR DR

131  SHARON CREST DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 PO BOX 5012 STV

162  WINDING ARBOR CIR CLEVELAND NC 27013 162 WINDING ARBOR CIR

482  BROOKHAVEN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 482 BROOKHAVEN RD

156  BRAD DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 156 BRAD DR

423  OSTWALT AMITY RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 423 OSTWALT AMITY RD

439  GRANITE LAKE CT DENVER NC 28037 439 GRANITE LAKE CT

138  AQUA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 138 AQUA DR

138  AQUA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 138 AQUA DR

229  KEMP RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 229 KEMP RD

1043  SHEARERS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1043 SHEARERS RD

224 N MULBERRY ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 224 N MULBERRY ST

150  KEVEN DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 PO BOX 7137

832  SNOW CREEK RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 832 SNOW CREEK RD

1109  HARDIN DR SHELBY NC 28150 1109 HARDIN DR

124  WALLACE SPRINGS RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 124 WALLACE SPRINGS RD

1978  COLONIAL LN HICKORY NC 28601 1978 COLONIAL LN

573  LIPPARD FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 573 LIPPARD FARM RD

573  LIPPARD FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 573 LIPPARD FARM RD

383 NW 6TH ST TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 383 NW 6TH ST

445  FERN HILL RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 445 FERN HILL RD

1518  SOUTHPOINTE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 1518 SOUTHPOINTE DR

139  CAMP OAK RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 PO BOX 5661

157  LOFTIN LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 157 LOFTIN LN

113  COUNTRY DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 113 COUNTRY DR

714  BEATEN PATH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 714 BEATEN PATH RD

SR 183  MILLSTONE DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 183 MILLSTONE DR

201  THISTLE LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 201 THISTLE LN

200  RINGNECK TRL MOORESVILLE NC 28117 200 RINGNECK TRL

5418  MELANIE LN CATAWBA NC 28609 5418 MELANIE LN

934  CORNELIUS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 934 CORNELIUS RD
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

CLEVELAND NC 27013 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044581875 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 286877137 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8289624972 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 7048802919 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W
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NL M 78 NY Y 8/22/2000 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL M 59 OH Y 12/23/1992 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 58 NC Y 11/3/2017 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL F 55 NC Y 11/21/1995 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 65 NY N 10/2/1992 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL M 80 NC N 5/30/1970 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 59 NY Y 6/21/2000 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 62 NJ Y 6/21/2000 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 74 NC N 9/26/1970 |OL| OLIN

NL M 56 NC Y 2/26/1998 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 57 NC Y 9/21/1992 |NH| NEW HOPE

NL M 69 NC Y 12/6/1979 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 70 SC Y 9/8/1984 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

NL F 65 NC N 2/11/1984 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5

NL F 61 NC Y 10/8/1988 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B CCI

NL M 66 NC Y 7/21/1992 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 69 MS Y 10/11/1993 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 79 NC Y 4/1/1980 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL F 67 NC Y 9/7/1988 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 80 NC Y 9/24/1984 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 53 NC Y 12/30/1998 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL M 74 NC Y 9/27/1988 |NH| NEW HOPE

NL F 61 NC Y 10/6/1980 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

NL F 62 NC Y 3/28/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL M 80 NY Y 10/13/2016 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 83 MI Y 6/29/1992 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL M 84 OH N 6/29/1992 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL M 71 TX Y 9/9/1988 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 73 NC Y 8/4/1989 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 79 GA Y 10/10/1988 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL M 56 NC Y 11/6/1997 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 60 NC Y 10/6/1988 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL F 49 Y 12/28/2021 |S4A| SHELBY #4 SH

NL F 102 NC Y 10/3/1964 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL F 50 NC Y 10/30/2010 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

NL F 67 NC Y 10/5/1984 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 66 NC Y 10/5/1984 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 81 MO Y 1/7/2022 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5 T

NL M 48 NC Y 2/22/1994 |FT| FALLSTOWN

UN U 57 Y 3/24/2022 |0020| LINVILLE 02

NL M 43 NC Y 11/22/2013 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL F 88 NC N 3/10/1984 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 68 Y 9/6/1984 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 63 MI Y 10/10/1988 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 80 PA Y 2/16/2022 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 54 NY Y 9/24/1988 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 75 NC Y 7/23/1976 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

UN U 66 Y 1/26/2022 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 63 NC Y 10/6/1990 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A
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10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37
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95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 OL OLIN 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

84 NH NEW HOPE 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 NH NEW HOPE 1

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 BA BARRINGER 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

110

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

96 6 HICKORY 1

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 CD CONCORD 4

94 S02

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

86

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 BE BETHANY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25040
25041
25042
25043
25044
25045
25046
25047
25048
25049
25050
25051
25052
25053
25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059
25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065
25066
25067
25068
25069
25070
25071
25072
25073
25074
25075
25076
25077
25078
25079
25080
25081
25082
25083
25084
25085
25086
25087
25088

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000639



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

SCHOOL #6

BB BC BD BE
25040
25041
25042
25043
25044
25045
25046
25047
25048
25049
25050
25051
25052
25053
25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059
25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065
25066
25067
25068
25069
25070
25071
25072
25073
25074
25075
25076
25077
25078
25079
25080
25081
25082
25083
25084
25085
25086
25087
25088

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000640



YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25040
25041
25042
25043
25044
25045
25046
25047
25048
25049
25050
25051
25052
25053
25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059
25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065
25066
25067
25068
25069
25070
25071
25072
25073
25074
25075
25076
25077
25078
25079
25080
25081
25082
25083
25084
25085
25086
25087
25088

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000641



YTD PC MASTER

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25040
25041
25042
25043
25044
25045
25046
25047
25048
25049
25050
25051
25052
25053
25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059
25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065
25066
25067
25068
25069
25070
25071
25072
25073
25074
25075
25076
25077
25078
25079
25080
25081
25082
25083
25084
25085
25086
25087
25088

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000642



YTD PC MASTER

N 1944 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1963 |BE| |BE|

N 1964 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1967 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1957 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1942 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1963 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1960 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1948 |OL| |OL|

N 1966 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1965 |NH| |NH|

N 1953 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1952 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 1957 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1961 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1956 |CD| |CD|

N 1953 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1943 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1955 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1942 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1969 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1948 |NH| |NH|

N 1961 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 1960 |BA| |BA|

N 1942 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1939 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1938 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1951 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1949 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1943 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1966 |FT| |FT|

N 1962 |SB| |SB|

N 1973 |S8| |S8|

N 1920 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1972 |28| |28|

N 1955 |CD| |CD|

N 1956 |CD| |CD|

N 1941 |T4| |T4|

N 1974 |FT| |FT|

N 1965 |0020| |0020|

N 1979 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1934 |FT| |FT|

N 1954 |BE| |BE|

N 1959 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1942 |BE| |BE|

N 1968 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1947 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1956 |01| |01|

N 1959 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25040
25041
25042
25043
25044
25045
25046
25047
25048
25049
25050
25051
25052
25053
25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059
25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065
25066
25067
25068
25069
25070
25071
25072
25073
25074
25075
25076
25077
25078
25079
25080
25081
25082
25083
25084
25085
25086
25087
25088

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000643



YTD PC MASTER

CG56785 CG000056785 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 7727550 A ACTIVE AV

CG56843 CG000056843 LIB REP LIB to REP 55 LINCOLN 30061543 A ACTIVE AP

CG57386 CG000057386 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219243 A ACTIVE AP

CG57657 CG000057657 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 7847000 A ACTIVE AP

CG5809 CG000005809 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918077 A ACTIVE AV

CG5812 CG000005812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 517910 A ACTIVE AV

CG58389 CG000058389 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 7927000 A ACTIVE AV

CG59758 CG000059758 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 8024800 A ACTIVE AV

CG60385 CG000060385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 8111715 A ACTIVE AV

CG61982 CG000061982 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 8331200 A ACTIVE AV

CG6281 CG000006281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 601750 A ACTIVE AV

CG6321 CG000006321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 605900 A ACTIVE AV

CG63809 CG000063809 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 8510600 A ACTIVE AV

CG64195 CG000064195 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30099197 A ACTIVE AV

CG65130 CG000065130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 8671050 A ACTIVE AV

CG6518 CG000006518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152663 A ACTIVE AV

CG6521 CG000006521 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 621065 A ACTIVE AP

CG6525 CG000006525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152662 A ACTIVE AV

CG66181 CG000066181 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 8794000 A ACTIVE AV

CG67340 CG000067340 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 8910800 A ACTIVE AV

CG68862 CG000068862 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9078450 A ACTIVE AP

CG69230 CG000069230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9101315 A ACTIVE AV

CG69549 CG000069549 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9118495 A ACTIVE AP

CG70141 CG000070141 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9173200 A ACTIVE AV

CG72811 CG000072811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9494650 A ACTIVE AV

CG72922 CG000072922 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9507315 A ACTIVE AV

CG73571 CG000073571 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9579000 A ACTIVE AV

CG73599 CG000073599 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9581700 A ACTIVE AV

CG76052 CG000076052 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9740871 A ACTIVE AV

CG77745 CG000077745 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9742564 A ACTIVE AV

CG78172 CG000078172 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9742991 A ACTIVE AV

CG78447 CG000078447 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918681 A ACTIVE AV

CG79341 CG000079341 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9744160 A ACTIVE AV

CG79952 CG000079952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9744771 A ACTIVE AV

CG80116 CG000080116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30086084 A ACTIVE AP

CG80662 CG000080662 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9745481 A ACTIVE AP

CG80704 CG000080704 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9745523 A ACTIVE AV

CG81447 CG000081447 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9746266 A ACTIVE AV

CG8197 CG000008197 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920779 A ACTIVE AP

CG82666 CG000082666 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9747485 A ACTIVE AV

CG83513 CG000083513 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9748332 A ACTIVE AV

CG83614 CG000083614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9748433 A ACTIVE AV

CG83695 CG000083695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9748514 A ACTIVE AP

CG83745 CG000083745 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9748564 A ACTIVE AV

CG84385 CG000084385 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9749204 A ACTIVE AV

CG8599 CG000008599 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9881296 A ACTIVE AV

CG88585 CG000088585 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9753404 A ACTIVE AV

CG88907 CG000088907 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152210 A ACTIVE AV

CG90861 CG000090861 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9755680 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
25117
25118
25119
25120
25121
25122
25123
25124
25125
25126
25127
25128
25129
25130
25131
25132
25133
25134
25135
25136
25137
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED NELSON PATRICIA SUMMERLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON JULIE BARTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY ELEANOR ROBERTS

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON ROSE ZANIBONI

VERIFIED BELDING JUDY DEHART

VERIFIED BELEW TERRY EUGENE

VERIFIED RUEDIN DORIS N

VERIFIED SELLS ALLEN BEAVER

VERIFIED SHEPHERD GAIL DECARLO

VERIFIED SLOAN CAROLYN MILLER

VERIFIED BENNETT LINDA LOU

VERIFIED BENNETT TOMMY EDGAR

VERIFIED SPRINKLE ELLEN W

VERIFIED STARR PAULA HARDWICK

VERIFIED STOBBE DOUGLAS A

VERIFIED BESS DONNIE PRESSLY

VERIFICATION PENDING BESS JUDY LACKEY

VERIFIED BESS SONJA HARTSELL

VERIFIED WHITE VIRGINIA BLANNING

VERIFIED THOMPSON HERBERT STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNMIRE JACKIE RUFUS

VERIFIED VANGILE TASHA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING VOELSKE JENELL BURUM

VERIFIED WALLY JOANNA CATHLEEN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DEANNA S

VERIFIED BENBOW JEANNIE MARIE

VERIFIED WILSON ROSEMARY CASCADDON

VERIFIED WILSON STEPHEN LEE

VERIFIED SNYDER NANCY RUEDIN

VERIFIED INGRAM DEBORAH MORSE

VERIFIED KIESLING LINDA MILAM

VERIFIED LOFTIS RICKY JOE

VERIFIED BONANNO PHILIP

VERIFIED WHITE REA LYN MCLEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS AIMTH SHERRESE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL CINDER

VERIFIED CERVINI-METTY MARGARET RACHEL

VERIFIED GUIDOTTI LOUIS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADBURN ASHLEY KYLES

VERIFIED COOPER ASHLEY HENDRIX

VERIFIED JOSEY LISA GAMBRELL

VERIFIED BLACK AVA LAJEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIGMON JANICE COMBS

VERIFIED HOOTS KELLY GWALTNEY

VERIFIED SAVAGE ALAN JAY

VERIFIED BRAY RICHARD WAYNE

VERIFIED BARTHRAM DIANNA ANNETTE

VERIFIED MOORE WILLIAM DARRELL

VERIFIED GRAY JAZTEN RYSHAUN

L M N O P Q
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
25117
25118
25119
25120
25121
25122
25123
25124
25125
25126
25127
25128
25129
25130
25131
25132
25133
25134
25135
25136
25137
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YTD PC MASTER

149 W CAVENDISH DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 149 W CAVENDISH DR

2202  SEAGULL DR DENVER NC 28037 2202 SEAGULL DR

84  LAMBERT CREEK LN TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 84 LAMBERT CREEK LN

164  BAYMOUNT DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 164 BAYMOUNT DR

164  PINEDELL ACRES DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 164 PINEDELL ACRES DR

1113 S MAGNOLIA ST MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1113 S MAGNOLIA ST

812  ST CLOUD DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 812 ST CLOUD DR

121  BARIUM LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 PO BOX 843

2155  WINDRUSH CT STATESVILLE NC 28625 2155 WINDRUSH CT

1078  OLIN LOOP OLIN NC 28660 1078 OLIN LOOP

563  SHARON SCHOOL RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 563 SHARON SCHOOL RD

563  SHARON SCHOOL RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 563 SHARON SCHOOL RD

204  GETHSEMANE RD OLIN NC 28660 204 GETHSEMANE RD

1427  LEOTA DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 1427 LEOTA DR

353  COLONY RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 353 COLONY RD

4871  WOODWINDS DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 4871 WOODWINDS DR NE

403  WALTON DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 403 WALTON DR

4871  WOODWINDS DR NE HICKORY NC 28601 4871 WOODWINDS DR NE

843  HEATHERLY RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 843 HEATHERLY RD

JR 518  BEATEN PATH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 518 BEATEN PATH RD

206  OLIN LOOP OLIN NC 28660 206 OLIN LOOP

120  WESTVIEW LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 120 WESTVIEW LN

154  OSTWALT FARM LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 154 OSTWALT FARM LN

195  VALLEYVIEW RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 195 VALLEYVIEW RD

174  REECE RD OLIN NC 28660 174 REECE RD

135  BIG OAK LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 135 BIG OAK LN

113  LITTLE FOREST LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 113 LITTLE FOREST LN

113  LITTLE FOREST LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 113 LITTLE FOREST LN

323  AUGUSTA DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 323 AUGUSTA DR

134  GREAT LAKES RD   #A MOORESVILLE NC 28117 134 GREAT LAKES RD # A

1331  OAKRIDGE FARM HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1331 OAKRIDGE FARM HWY

114  SEQUOIA FOREST DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 114 SEQUOIA FOREST DR

191  BEATTY FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 26 MURRAY AVE

808  BIRCHCREST CIR STATESVILLE NC 28677 808 BIRCHCREST CIR

6686  OLD PLANK RD STANLEY NC 28164 6686 OLD PLANK RD

132  FARM HOUSE RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 132 FARM HOUSE RD

119  LONGBOAT RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 119 LONGBOAT RD

JR 135  HIDDEN LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 135 HIDDEN LN

102 S RACE ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 102 S RACE ST

137  TROPHY DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 137 TROPHY DR

148  TITANIUM DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 148 TITANIUM DR

176  FLOWER HOUSE LOOP TROUTMAN NC 28166 176 FLOWER HOUSE LOOP

160  VICTORIA DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 160 VICTORIA DR

133  CAM-A-WILL CIR STONY POINT NC 28678 133 CAM-A-WILL CIR

271  LAKE MIST DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 271 LAKE MIST DR

143  LONEHART LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 143 LONEHART LN

181  FLANDERS DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 181 FLANDERS DR

221  21ST ST SW HICKORY NC 28602 221 21ST ST SW

1804  SIMONTON RD   #G STATESVILLE NC 28625 1804 SIMONTON RD # G

R S T U V W
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
25117
25118
25119
25120
25121
25122
25123
25124
25125
25126
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25128
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25130
25131
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044833911 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 7044504446 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 281660843 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

OLIN NC 28660 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

OLIN NC 28660 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7048802957 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

OLIN NC 28660 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

OLIN NC 28660 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

GOSHEN NY 109241823 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7046572068 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STONY POINT NC 28678 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282387162 B

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
25117
25118
25119
25120
25121
25122
25123
25124
25125
25126
25127
25128
25129
25130
25131
25132
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25134
25135
25136
25137
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 51 NC Y 5/19/1995 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL F 68 KY Y 4/26/2018 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 59 WV Y 4/6/2022 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL F 73 NY Y 12/6/1989 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 77 NC Y 1/13/2022 |SH-B| SHILOH-B

NL M 73 KY Y 9/6/1985 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 86 NY N 3/18/1986 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL M 68 NC Y 4/6/1972 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

NL F 73 NC Y 9/30/1996 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 75 NC Y 1/19/1972 |OL| OLIN

NL F 79 OH Y 10/5/1999 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL M 81 WV N 11/2/1998 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 76 NC Y 3/22/1968 |OL| OLIN

NL F 59 NC Y 3/22/2016 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL M 67 MI Y 9/20/1974 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

UN U 77 Y 2/7/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL F 79 NC Y 10/3/1964 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

UN U 76 Y 2/7/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2 5

NL F 72 NY Y 9/30/1980 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 84 NC Y 6/26/1997 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 80 NC Y 3/30/1990 |OL| OLIN

NL F 53 MA Y 8/30/1995 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 46 CA Y 10/11/1996 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 58 WV Y 3/7/1984 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

NL F 58 OH Y 10/3/1988 |OL| OLIN

NL F 46 NC Y 9/30/1996 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 71 NC Y 10/5/1974 |BE| BETHANY

NL M 72 NC Y 10/5/1974 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 55 NY Y 5/2/2001 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL F 54 NC Y 10/16/2001 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL F 70 VA Y 12/31/2001 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

UN M 62 Y 2/9/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 63 NY Y 2/14/2002 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 55 AL Y 3/27/2002 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL F 44 NC Y 3/11/2022 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL F 67 Y 5/28/2002 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 78 MT Y 5/28/2002 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 74 OH Y 7/17/2002 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL M 53 NC Y 3/29/2022 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL F 39 NC Y 7/31/2002 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 45 TN Y 11/22/2002 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 39 NC Y 11/22/2002 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL F 65 NC Y 11/26/2002 |BE| BETHANY

NL F 49 NC Y 12/13/2002 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 68 IL Y 12/30/2002 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 56 CA Y 5/10/2019 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

NL F 58 FL Y 11/5/2003 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 37 NC Y 1/12/2022 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

NL M 36 NC Y 3/30/2004 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
25117
25118
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10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25089
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25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
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25110
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25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
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95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

94 S03

84 BE BETHANY 1

89 SH SHILOH 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 OL OLIN 1

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 OL OLIN 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 4 CLINES 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 4 CLINES 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 OL OLIN 1

84 BE BETHANY 1

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

84 OL OLIN 1

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 DV DAVIDSON S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 BA BARRINGER 6

84 BE BETHANY 1

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
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25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
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25116
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SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

HICKORY - SW5

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
25089
25090
25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
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25104
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25106
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25108
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25110
25111
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25113
25114
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25116
25117
25118
25119
25120
25121
25122
25123
25124
25125
25126
25127
25128
25129
25130
25131
25132
25133
25134
25135
25136
25137

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000651



YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25089
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25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
25097
25098
25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
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25127
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32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25089
25090
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25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
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N 1971 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1954 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1963 |L| |L|

N 1949 |BE| |BE|

N 1945 |SH-B| |SH-B|

N 1949 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1936 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1954 |FT| |FT|

N 1949 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1947 |OL| |OL|

N 1943 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1941 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1946 |OL| |OL|

N 1963 |41| |41|

N 1955 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1945 |29| |29|

N 1943 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1946 |29| |29|

N 1950 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1938 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1942 |OL| |OL|

N 1969 |BE| |BE|

N 1976 |FT| |FT|

N 1964 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1964 |OL| |OL|

N 1976 |BE| |BE|

N 1951 |BE| |BE|

N 1950 |BE| |BE|

N 1967 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1968 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1952 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1960 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1959 |BE| |BE|

N 1967 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1978 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1955 |CD| |CD|

N 1944 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1948 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1969 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1983 |BE| |BE|

N 1977 |CD| |CD|

N 1983 |BA| |BA|

N 1957 |BE| |BE|

N 1973 |CD| |CD|

N 1954 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1966 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 1964 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1985 |17| |17|

N 1986 |ST1| |ST1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25089
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25091
25092
25093
25094
25095
25096
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25099
25100
25101
25102
25103
25104
25105
25106
25107
25108
25109
25110
25111
25112
25113
25114
25115
25116
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CG9157 CG000009157 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 967900 A ACTIVE AP

CG92513 CG000092513 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9757332 A ACTIVE AV

CG92848 CG000092848 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9757667 A ACTIVE AV

CG92961 CG000092961 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9757780 A ACTIVE AV

CG93211 CG000093211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9758030 A ACTIVE AV

CG93579 CG000093579 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9758398 A ACTIVE AV

CG94117 CG000094117 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9758936 A ACTIVE A1

CG94301 CG000094301 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143966 A ACTIVE AV

CG94876 CG000094876 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9759695 A ACTIVE AP

CG95071 CG000095071 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9759890 A ACTIVE AP

CG95081 CG000095081 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9759900 A ACTIVE AP

CG95159 CG000095159 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9759978 A ACTIVE AV

CG95233 CG000095233 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9760052 A ACTIVE AV

CG95366 CG000095366 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9760185 A ACTIVE AV

CG95741 CG000095741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9760560 A ACTIVE AV

CG96569 CG000096569 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9761388 A ACTIVE AV

CG97136 CG000097136 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9761955 A ACTIVE AV

CG97716 CG000097716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920664 A ACTIVE AP

CG97810 CG000097810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919103 A ACTIVE AV

CG98556 CG000098556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152533 A ACTIVE AV

CG98806 CG000098806 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9763625 A ACTIVE AV

CH52539 CH000052539 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919294 A ACTIVE AV

CH53102 CH000053102 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085222 A ACTIVE AV

CH56378 CH000056378 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9891467 A ACTIVE AP

CH59165 CH000059165 REP DEM REP to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1076933 A ACTIVE AV

CJ143045 CJ000143045 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1076808 A ACTIVE AV

CJ188459 CJ000188459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152390 A ACTIVE AV

CJ193770 CJ000193770 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057670 A ACTIVE AV

CM44951 CM000044951 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144046 A ACTIVE AV

CM64282 CM000064282 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30154045 A ACTIVE AV

CN100166 CN000100166 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30074891 A ACTIVE AV

CN100835 CN000100835 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077256 A ACTIVE AV

CN100995 CN000100995 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30076567 A ACTIVE AP

CN101371 CN000101371 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30077296 A ACTIVE AP

CN102315 CN000102315 REP LIB REP to LIB 55 LINCOLN 30079304 A ACTIVE AP

CN103772 CN000103772 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30082052 A ACTIVE AP

CN103935 CN000103935 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30082330 A ACTIVE AV

CN103977 CN000103977 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30082388 A ACTIVE AV

CN104192 CN000104192 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30082784 A ACTIVE AV

CN104397 CN000104397 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30083147 A ACTIVE AV

CN104498 CN000104498 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30083332 A ACTIVE AV

CN104672 CN000104672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076449 A ACTIVE AV

CN105125 CN000105125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085287 A ACTIVE AV

CN105386 CN000105386 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30084965 A ACTIVE AP

CN105438 CN000105438 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085035 A ACTIVE A2

CN105492 CN000105492 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085112 A ACTIVE AP

CN105498 CN000105498 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085123 A ACTIVE AP

CN11905 CN000011905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 13633 A ACTIVE AP

CN12752 CN000012752 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 14792 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
25138
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25146
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25151
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25154
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25157
25158
25159
25160
25161
25162
25163
25164
25165
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VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ANNETTE SHERRILL

VERIFIED PERRY PATRICK NIEL

VERIFIED SIMMONS JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED PRICE JAMES ADAM

VERIFIED HOUSTON JERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED BARNES DANIELLE ANN

UNVERIFIED MAYES JONATHAN SHAWN

VERIFIED SHOLAR TRAVIS LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN NATASHA WINONA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER WILLIAM DIANEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANHAM IKE LEE

VERIFIED WOOTEN JENNY H

VERIFIED FLETCHER JANE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LITTWIN PATRICIA S

VERIFIED KENDALL DONNA

VERIFIED MCLAUGHLIN CARRIE POPE

VERIFIED KIESLING ALFRED LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOVE ARTHUR RICHARD

VERIFIED OHARE THOMAS ALPHONSUS

VERIFIED JOHNSON JOSEPH PAGE

VERIFIED HERR TIMOTHY MILLER

VERIFIED BENTON AARON PARRISH

VERIFIED HAHN KRISTIN PATTON

VERIFICATION PENDING REAVIS EMILY LAUREN

VERIFIED WILKINS PASHYON IHMONEE

VERIFIED HOYLE ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED SHUTE DACY LORENE

VERIFIED DOBBINS ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFIED BODENDORFER KIRK ROBERT

VERIFIED PLATANIA CHANDA NICOLE

VERIFIED PASTORA MORENO FERNANDO

VERIFIED NASH JOANN CAMPBELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWS DEANNA OCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS QUINTON COY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCRUGGS KIMBERLY HUBBARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PIAZZA PAUL JOSEPH

VERIFIED POPE BOSTON SCHUYLER

VERIFIED VILLARREAL OVANDO CARLOS

VERIFIED KENNEDY JADON FRANCIS

VERIFIED KRUPA SAGE EVELYN

VERIFIED WULFHORST CHRISTOPHER ELI

VERIFIED BYERS RENA LORRAINE

VERIFIED RAMIREZ JENNIFER VERONICA

VERIFICATION PENDING WAGGONER JACK THOMAS

CONFIRMATION PENDING HUFFMAN MADISON MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUCKER CAROLINE GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS MARK ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARTHOLOMEW MARK EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT RICHARD GLENN

L M N O P Q
25138
25139
25140
25141
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25144
25145
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25151
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25154
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25157
25158
25159
25160
25161
25162
25163
25164
25165
25166
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2186  CHARLOTTE HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28117 2186 CHARLOTTE HWY

229  CLEMENTS RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 229 CLEMENTS RD

2479  CHARLOTTE HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28117 2479 CHARLOTTE HWY

193  JACOBS WOODS CIR TROUTMAN NC 28166 193 JACOBS WOODS CIR

1728  ISLAND FORD RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 1728 ISLAND FORD RD

518 N MULBERRY ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 518 N MULBERRY ST

408  EASTSIDE DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 408 EASTSIDE DR

1062  ACE AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 1062 ACE AVE

228  CEDAR RIDGE LOOP STATESVILLE NC 28625 228 CEDAR RIDGE LOOP

305  KNOX FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 305 KNOX FARM RD

136  CRIDER RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 136 CRIDER RD

175  BEECHNUT LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 175 BEECHNUT LN

143  CEDAR RUN DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 143 CEDAR RUN DR

378  PRESTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 378 PRESTON RD

242  CYNTHIA ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 242 CYNTHIA ST

129  CLOVE HITCH DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 129 CLOVE HITCH DR

SR 1331  OAKRIDGE FARM HWY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1331 OAKRIDGE FARM HWY

419  TWIN OAKS RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 419 TWIN OAKS RD

109  HANKS BLUFF DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 109 HANKS BLUFF DR

JR 4182  YELLOWBELL DR TERRELL NC 28682 4182 YELLOWBELL DR

535  SHEARERS RD   #110 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 535 SHEARERS RD # 110

321  FIELDSTONE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 321 FIELDSTONE RD

1507  WOODBEND CT STANLEY NC 28164 1507 WOODBEND CT

135  JOCELYN LN   #104 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 135 JOCELYN LN # 104

823  KINGS RD SHELBY NC 28150 823 KINGS RD

123  COLLEGE MANOR DR SHELBY NC 28152 335 BUGGER HOLLOW RD

1219  10TH ST BLVD NW  #A HICKORY NC 28601 1219 10TH ST BLVD NW # A

448  MORNINGSTAR LAKE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 448 MORNINGSTAR LAKE RD

6091  NOWLINGS CHAPEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 6091 NOWLINGS CHAPEL RD

236  PARK LN NEWTON NC 28658 236 PARK LN

3912  WHITE TAIL LN VALE NC 28168 3912 WHITE TAIL LN

1335  LONG BRANCH RD GROVER NC 28073 1335 LONG BRANCH RD

3424  COUNTY LINE TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3424 COUNTY LINE TRL

7345  OXFORD BLUFF DR STANLEY NC 28164 7345 OXFORD BLUFF DR

1293  PEELER RD VALE NC 28168 1293 PEELER RD

644  TALLULAH FALLS DR DENVER NC 28037 644 TALLULAH FALLS DR

7525  WINDY PINE CIR DENVER NC 28037 7525 WINDY PINE CIR

IV 684  HATCHETT RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 684 HATCHETT RD

5950  TUCKERS GROVE CHURCH RD IRON STATION NC 28080 5950 TUCKERS GROVE CHURCH RD

3840  HIGHWAY 182 LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3840 HIGHWAY 182

4598  LAKESHORE RD N DENVER NC 28037 4598 LAKESHORE RD N

501  LEMMONS RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 501 LEMMONS RD

2225  LABORATORY RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2225 LABORATORY RD

4730  ASHLEY LN DENVER NC 28037 4730 ASHLEY LN

3457  LORAINE DR IRON STATION NC 28080 3457 LORAINE DR

1708  VERDICT RIDGE DR DENVER NC 28037 1708 VERDICT RIDGE DR

JR 1298 N NC 16 BUSINESS HWY DENVER NC 28037 1298 N NC 16 BUSINESS HWY

5533 E HIGHWAY 27 IRON STATION NC 28080 PO BOX 82

3558  GLADDEN DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3558 GLADDEN DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 7045643089 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TERRELL NC 28682 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STANLEY NC 28164 8287722908 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

SHELBY NC 28150 U

ELLENBORO NC 280409386 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 9999999999 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8437549961 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

VALE NC 28168 8283034048 O

GROVER NC 28073 9802220542 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

VALE NC 28168 7042763647 W

DENVER NC 28037 6313557600 W

DENVER NC 28037 7047461064 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8284047289 O

IRON STATION NC 28080 7043085006 B

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9805251137 W

DENVER NC 28037 7046548061 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7272211323 O

DENVER NC 28037 7048834079 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 9804291038 W

DENVER NC 28037 7046509078 W

DENVER NC 28037 7043089783 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 7047369398 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802412377 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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25157
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25159
25160
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25162
25163
25164
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 55 NC Y 10/23/1995 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

NL M 38 NC Y 6/25/2004 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL M 68 PA Y 8/4/2004 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

NL M 42 NC Y 8/6/2004 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

NL M 51 NC Y 8/12/2004 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

NL F 38 NC Y 7/1/2004 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL M 45 NC Y 8/27/2004 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL M 45 NC Y 2/10/2022 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

NL F 43 NC Y 8/31/2004 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 45 NC Y 9/17/2004 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

UN M 48 NC Y 9/17/2004 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 50 NC Y 9/16/2004 |ST5| STATESVILLE #5 STI

NL F 58 IA Y 9/18/2004 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 60 FL Y 9/14/2004 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 48 NC Y 9/23/2004 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 50 NC Y 10/2/2004 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL M 71 VA Y 10/9/2004 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

NL M 49 NY Y 3/24/2022 |CH-A| CHAMBERSBURG-A

NL U 86 Y 2/24/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN U 45 Y 1/31/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL M 49 Y 10/8/2004 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 29 NC Y 3/2/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 30 SC Y 1/7/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 26 Y 2/17/2020 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN U 24 Y 1/7/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

UN M 30 Y 12/29/2021 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 32 Y 1/24/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL F 32 NJ Y 3/16/2022 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 46 CO Y 2/21/2022 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 45 NC Y 3/21/2022 |32| SOUTH NEWTON 8

HL M 42 Y 8/24/2020 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL F 60 NC Y 2/15/2022 |GROVER| GROVER

UN F 21 Y 9/22/2020 |SL24| SALEM

NL U 26 Y 10/5/2020 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 23 NC Y 10/31/2020 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL M 42 NY Y 5/13/2021 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL M 19 NC Y 6/11/2021 |DN29| DENVER

HL M 19 CA Y 6/15/2021 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL M 19 NC Y 7/12/2021 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL F 20 NY Y 8/5/2021 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL M 19 NC Y 8/19/2021 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 45 Y 10/26/2021 |MRB-YO| MOORESBORO-YOUNG

HL F 19 FL Y 1/13/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH

NL M 19 NC Y 12/11/2021 |DN29| DENVER

HL F 18 NC Y 12/16/2021 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL F 18 NC Y 12/28/2021 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL M 19 NC Y 12/29/2021 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL M 65 NC Y 10/3/1984 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL M 79 TN Y 2/17/1978 |BS26| BUFFALO SHOALS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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25164
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YTD PC MASTER

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI2 STATESVILLE WARD#2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI3 STATESVILLE WARD#3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW1 SHELBY WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 BA BARRINGER 6

84 SH SHILOH 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

86

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

84 CD CONCORD 4

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

111

111

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

86

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

111

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 IR IRONTON 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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25160
25161
25162
25163
25164
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #7

HICKORY - SW6

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

W

DISTRICT 4 SF12 SOUTH FORK

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

W

DISTRICT 2 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 3 NO09 NORTH 321

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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25162
25163
25164
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YTD PC MASTER

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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25164
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1967 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1984 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1954 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1980 |BA| |BA|

N 1971 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 1984 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1977 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1977 |0066| |0066|

N 1979 |CD| |CD|

N 1977 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1974 |CD| |CD|

N 1972 |ST5| |ST5|

N 1964 |FT| |FT|

N 1962 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1974 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1972 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1951 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1973 |CH-A| |CH-A|

N 1936 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1977 |41| |41|

N 1973 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1993 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1992 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1996 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1998 |S2| |S2|

N 1992 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1990 |26| |26|

N 1990 |09A| |09A|

N 1976 |0053| |0053|

N 1977 |32| |32|

N 1980 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1962 |GROVER| |GROVER|

N 2001 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1996 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1999 |NB03| |NB03|

N 1980 |LW31| |LW31|

N 2003 |DN29| |DN29|

N 2003 |HG17| |HG17|

N 2003 |IS23| |IS23|

N 2002 |HV07| |HV07|

N 2003 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1977 |MRB-YO| |MRB-YO|

N 2003 |LS12| |LS12|

N 2003 |DN29| |DN29|

N 2004 |IS23| |IS23|

N 2004 |DW28| |DW28|

N 2003 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1957 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1943 |BS26| |BS26|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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25159
25160
25161
25162
25163
25164
25165
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YTD PC MASTER

CN13590 CN000013590 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 15975 A ACTIVE AV

CN14287 CN000014287 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 16949 A ACTIVE AP

CN14296 CN000014296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 16966 A ACTIVE AP

CN14718 CN000014718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 17535 A ACTIVE AV

CN19759 CN000019759 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 24355 A ACTIVE AV

CN2044 CN000002044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 12 A ACTIVE AV

CN21255 CN000021255 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 26200 A ACTIVE AP

CN23496 CN000023496 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154072 A ACTIVE AV

CN24046 CN000024046 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 29068 A ACTIVE AV

CN24137 CN000024137 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 29161 A ACTIVE AP

CN24793 CN000024793 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 29826 A ACTIVE AP

CN25055 CN000025055 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30092 A ACTIVE AV

CN25136 CN000025136 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30101686 A ACTIVE AP

CN26776 CN000026776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 31842 A ACTIVE AV

CN2720 CN000002720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 1040 A ACTIVE AV

CN27329 CN000027329 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 32431 A ACTIVE AV

CN27931 CN000027931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 33071 A ACTIVE AV

CN29687 CN000029687 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 34858 A ACTIVE AV

CN29767 CN000029767 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 34941 A ACTIVE AV

CN29989 CN000029989 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30058660 A ACTIVE AV

CN30123 CN000030123 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 35299 A ACTIVE AP

CN30858 CN000030858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 36039 A ACTIVE AV

CN31101 CN000031101 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 36282 A ACTIVE AV

CN33221 CN000033221 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 38494 A ACTIVE AV

CN3489 CN000003489 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154338 A ACTIVE AP

CN35103 CN000035103 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 40436 A ACTIVE AV

CN36740 CN000036740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 42387 A ACTIVE AV

CN37367 CN000037367 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30117416 A ACTIVE AV

CN38269 CN000038269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 44050 A ACTIVE AV

CN38513 CN000038513 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30076715 A ACTIVE AV

CN39777 CN000039777 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 45670 A ACTIVE AP

CN40344 CN000040344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 46259 A ACTIVE AV

CN40766 CN000040766 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 46692 A ACTIVE AV

CN40819 CN000040819 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153148 A ACTIVE AV

CN42783 CN000042783 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 48825 A ACTIVE AV

CN43460 CN000043460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153828 A ACTIVE AV

CN44000 CN000044000 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30032035 A ACTIVE AP

CN45443 CN000045443 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 51598 A ACTIVE AP

CN46047 CN000046047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152733 A ACTIVE AV

CN46351 CN000046351 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 52544 A ACTIVE AP

CN49632 CN000049632 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30121325 A ACTIVE AV

CN49689 CN000049689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30071835 A ACTIVE AP

CN50953 CN000050953 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30004357 A ACTIVE AV

CN52427 CN000052427 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30005831 A ACTIVE AP

CN53309 CN000053309 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30006713 A ACTIVE AV

CN53713 CN000053713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 144612 A ACTIVE AP

CN53781 CN000053781 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30047891 A ACTIVE AP

CN53825 CN000053825 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30007229 A ACTIVE AV

CN55267 CN000055267 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30008671 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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25201
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25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
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25216
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25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000666



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PATTON ALEX ERVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PENCE RICHARD RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTS WILLIAM BARRY

VERIFIED COOK KAY GRIGG

VERIFIED JOHNSON PATRICK ELEAM

VERIFIED BUMGARDNER KATHRYN M

VERIFICATION PENDING HESTER CINDY BROWN

VERIFIED WHITTED WILLARD GREGORY

VERIFIED PATTON WANDA MCALISTER

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR REBECCA BURRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON RHONDA ABERNATHY

VERIFIED CHRISCO MOORE TAMMERA CHRISCO

VERIFICATION PENDING DRUM FLOYD MARTIN

VERIFIED MORRISON MARY CHILDERS

VERIFIED BARKLEY DALE ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ADAMS MELENIA E

VERIFIED KEENER TAMMY SWINK

VERIFIED STEPP TEDDI BEAM

VERIFIED ELMORE TODD FITZHUGH

VERIFIED SIGMON BEVERLY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED EAKER LINDA HOUSER

VERIFIED LITTLE PATSY BIVENS

VERIFIED JOHNSON JULIE BROOKS

VERIFICATION PENDING STROUPE LINDA SUE

VERIFIED CAVAZOS ELEAZAR HOMERO

VERIFIED MCCOIG DAMITA JUNE

VERIFIED KEES ELAINE MARION

VERIFIED BAXTER DINA BOWDEN

VERIFIED FISHER JACQUELINE FURR

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAM BRIAN BLAINE

VERIFIED SHOEMAKER SANDRA ALLEN

VERIFIED LITTLE DARRELL GENE

VERIFIED HOLTZCLAW BRANDON GLYN

VERIFIED BUNZEY SELAH BRETT

VERIFIED HAMBRICK ELIZABETH HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS DANA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN DERRICK WAYNE

VERIFIED HOWES CYNTHIA COXTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWIE EDDIE LEE

VERIFIED CRAMER ROSALIE JENE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER CARRIE ALLISON

VERIFIED SCARBOROUGH COY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS MARCUS ZANE

VERIFIED ANDERSON BETH ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB TERESA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE ALESHA NICOLE

VERIFIED JONES-UPTON SARA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAHE DIANA ASIALA

L M N O P Q
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000667



YTD PC MASTER

2740  GOLD RUSH DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2740 GOLD RUSH DR

275  WESTER BREWLANDS RD IRON STATION NC 28080 275 WESTER BREWLANDS RD

110  SADDLETREE RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 110 SADDLETREE RD

3035  BRADY HOFFMAN RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3035 BRADY HOFFMAN RD

JR 703  CLAY ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 703 CLAY ST

8471  LUCKEY POINT RD DENVER NC 28037 8471 LUCKEY POINT RD

2668  MCCORKLE RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 PO BOX 1306

105 S 5TH AVE MAIDEN NC 28650 105 S 5TH AVE

2740  GOLD RUSH DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2740 GOLD RUSH DR

613 E MCBEE ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 613 E MCBEE ST

1173  TEAKWOOD LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 640 FLOWER LN

3427  ASBURY CHURCH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3427 ASBURY CHURCH RD

2551 W NC 10 HWY NEWTON NC 28658 2551 W NC 10 HWY

504  GRIER ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 504 GRIER ST

316 E CONGRESS ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 316 E CONGRESS ST

714 E SUMNER ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 714 E SUMNER ST

211  ROCK CREEK DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 211 ROCK CREEK DR

3481  EAKER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 3481 EAKER RD

1891  MISTY DAWN LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1891 MISTY DAWN LN

7128  HULL RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7128 HULL RD

8128  PINE LAKE RD DENVER NC 28037 8128 PINE LAKE RD

3515  EAKER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 3515 EAKER RD

8128  MALIBU POINTE LN DENVER NC 28037 8128 MALIBU POINTE LN

2970  MEHLING DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2970 MEHLING DR

3031  TATE BLVD SE  #102 HICKORY NC 28602 3031 TATE BLVD SE # 102

7114  FOREST HILLS DR DENVER NC 28037 7114 FOREST HILLS DR

240  NICHOLSON RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 240 NICHOLSON RD

2590  PIERSON ST NEWTON NC 28658 2590 PIERSON ST

328 N FLINT ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 328 N FLINT ST

302 W 2ND ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 302 W 2ND ST

4740  WESTWINDS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 4740 WESTWINDS RD

323  SECRETARIAT DR IRON STATION NC 28080 323 SECRETARIAT DR

8128  MALIBU POINTE LN DENVER NC 28037 8128 MALIBU POINTE LN

2800  DEVONSHIRE RD NEWTON NC 28658 2800 DEVONSHIRE RD

3664  LAKESHORE RD S DENVER NC 28037 3664 LAKESHORE RD S

1186  4TH ST CT SW  #416 HICKORY NC 28602 1186 4TH ST CT SW # 416

3704  SUMMEROW RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 PO BOX 204

2767  BUFFALO FOREST RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2767 BUFFALO FOREST RD

875  20TH AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 875 20TH AV DR NW

7615  SIFFORD RD STANLEY NC 28164 7615 SIFFORD RD

7839  LUCY LN SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7839 LUCY LN

973  LYNDSEY BROOKE CT LINCOLNTON NC 28092 973 LYNDSEY BROOKE CT

469  JOE ROSS ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 469 JOE ROSS ST

1489  WEATHERWOOD DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1489 WEATHERWOOD DR

7899  FALLING BROOK LN VALE NC 28168 7899 FALLING BROOK LN

3357  ICARD DAIRY BARN RD CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 3357 ICARD DAIRY BARN RD

3225  CANSLER RD VALE NC 28168 3225 CANSLER RD

2096  SEAGLETOWN RD VALE NC 28168 2096 SEAGLETOWN RD

2456  CHERRY LN DENVER NC 28037 2456 CHERRY LN

R S T U V W
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000668



YTD PC MASTER

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 7047358228 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047320254 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9804295732 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044834331 W

LINCOLNTON NC 280931306 7045309069 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8284094249 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045247227 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802415847 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7048276750 W

NEWTON NC 28658 8283021569 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802411197 B

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047329183 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045303544 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7047365234 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044839680 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044354875 W

DENVER NC 28037 7045331724 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802413093 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044831207 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802410004 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7043253085 W

328 N FLINT ST LINCOLNTON NC 280923504 7042761399 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7048917400 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7044371130 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

DENVER NC 28037 7045333510 W

NEWTON NC 28658 U

DENVER NC 28037 7044837525 W

HICKORY NC 28602 9803391800 B

HIGH SHOALS NC 280770204 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

HICKORY NC 28601 U

STANLEY NC 28164 7043096664 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045307562 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047323457 W

VALE NC 28168 7042763721 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 28612 7045301979 W

VALE NC 28168 7047407884 W

VALE NC 28168 9802412715 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044896677 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000669



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 61 NC Y 5/7/1979 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL M 77 TN Y 1/26/1972 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL M 80 NC Y 1/16/1968 |LI14| LITHIA L

NL F 75 NC Y 9/18/1982 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL M 63 NC Y 2/25/1986 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL F 68 NC Y 3/21/1972 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL F 53 NC Y 2/5/1988 |OB21| ORE BANK

NL M 53 NC Y 3/21/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL F 57 NC Y 6/27/1989 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL F 71 NC Y 8/7/1989 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 57 NC Y 11/26/1989 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL F 51 NC Y 2/17/1990 |AS25| ASBURY

NL M 73 NC Y 7/15/2016 |34| STARTOWN 8

NL F 69 TX Y 9/8/1990 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL M 70 NC Y 12/20/1971 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

UN F 67 NC Y 10/5/1990 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 51 NC Y 1/8/1991 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL F 50 NC Y 10/9/1991 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL M 49 NC Y 3/31/1992 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL F 49 NC Y 8/16/2017 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

UN M 62 NC Y 5/5/1992 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 72 NC Y 9/9/1992 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 82 NC Y 9/23/1992 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 47 NC Y 10/9/1993 |AS25| ASBURY

NL F 75 NC N 4/6/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

NL M 72 TX Y 12/14/1994 |DN29| DENVER

UN F 59 NC Y 8/24/1995 |ST36| STARTOWN

UN F 78 MA Y 6/27/2018 |03| BLACKBURN

NL F 45 GA Y 7/7/2000 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 58 NC Y 9/28/2020 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL M 45 NC Y 9/21/1996 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL F 60 NC Y 9/26/1996 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL F 81 NC Y 10/10/1996 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN U 50 Y 3/3/2022 |34| STARTOWN

NL F 60 ME Y 9/18/1997 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 70 NC Y 3/17/2022 |04| BROOKFORD 5

NL F 43 SC Y 9/23/2009 |ST36| STARTOWN

UN M 48 NC Y 10/2/1998 |BS26| BUFFALO SHOALS

UN U 59 Y 2/10/2022 |36| VIEWMONT #1 5

NL M 63 NC Y 2/18/1999 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 70 Y 11/27/2018 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 40 Y 2/28/2020 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL M 54 NC Y 10/4/2000 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL M 48 NC Y 6/1/2001 |AS25| ASBURY

NL F 56 NC Y 12/4/2001 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 68 WV Y 3/25/2022 |0014| ICARD 04

NL F 40 NC Y 7/13/2015 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL F 39 OH Y 3/7/2002 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL F 62 Y 9/16/2002 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235
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YTD PC MASTER

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-2 LINCOLNTON WARD II 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000671



YTD PC MASTER

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 IR IRONTON 3

96 6 HICKORY 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 3

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

86

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000672



YTD PC MASTER

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2 SF12 SOUTH FORK

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

COUNTY

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

COUNTY

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

HICKORY - SW3

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 3 NO09 NORTH 321

HICKORY - SW6

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

BB BC BD BE
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000673



YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000674



YTD PC MASTER

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000675



YTD PC MASTER

N 1961 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1945 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1942 |LI14| |LI14|

N 1947 |LS15| |LS15|

N 1959 |LM16| |LM16|

N 1954 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1969 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1969 |20| |20|

N 1965 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1951 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1965 |LM16| |LM16|

N 1971 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1949 |34| |34|

N 1953 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1952 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1955 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1971 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1972 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1973 |OG10| |OG10|

N 1973 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1960 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1950 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1940 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1975 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1947 |35| |35|

N 1950 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1963 |HG17| |HG17|

N 1944 |03| |03|

N 1977 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1964 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1977 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1962 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1941 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1972 |34| |34|

N 1962 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1952 |04| |04|

N 1979 |HG17| |HG17|

N 1974 |BS26| |BS26|

N 1963 |36| |36|

N 1959 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1952 |41| |41|

N 1982 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1968 |LM16| |LM16|

N 1974 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1966 |NB03| |NB03|

N 1954 |0014| |0014|

N 1982 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1983 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1960 |TE27| |TE27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25187
25188
25189
25190
25191
25192
25193
25194
25195
25196
25197
25198
25199
25200
25201
25202
25203
25204
25205
25206
25207
25208
25209
25210
25211
25212
25213
25214
25215
25216
25217
25218
25219
25220
25221
25222
25223
25224
25225
25226
25227
25228
25229
25230
25231
25232
25233
25234
25235

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000676



YTD PC MASTER

CN55268 CN000055268 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30008672 A ACTIVE AP

CN5595 CN000005595 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 5063 A ACTIVE AV

CN56123 CN000056123 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30009527 A ACTIVE AP

CN56770 CN000056770 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30059103 A ACTIVE AV

CN56930 CN000056930 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30010334 A ACTIVE AV

CN57400 CN000057400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086133 A ACTIVE AP

CN58848 CN000058848 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30083433 A ACTIVE AV

CN59956 CN000059956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30013360 A ACTIVE AP

CN61429 CN000061429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30014833 A ACTIVE AV

CN62028 CN000062028 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218835 A ACTIVE AV

CN62030 CN000062030 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30015434 A ACTIVE AV

CN63040 CN000063040 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058007 A ACTIVE AP

CN6335 CN000006335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 6101 A ACTIVE AV

CN63399 CN000063399 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30086559 A ACTIVE AP

CN63516 CN000063516 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077176 A ACTIVE AV

CN6392 CN000006392 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 6181 A ACTIVE AP

CN64275 CN000064275 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9884412 A ACTIVE AV

CN64338 CN000064338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086622 A ACTIVE AP

CN6440 CN000006440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 6254 A ACTIVE AP

CN64860 CN000064860 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920811 A ACTIVE AP

CN64990 CN000064990 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30018394 A ACTIVE AV

CN65069 CN000065069 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085855 A ACTIVE AV

CN65085 CN000065085 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30018489 A ACTIVE AV

CN65451 CN000065451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30050749 A ACTIVE AV

CN66019 CN000066019 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30019720 A ACTIVE AV

CN66251 CN000066251 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30020017 A ACTIVE AV

CN66425 CN000066425 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30020276 A ACTIVE AP

CN69466 CN000069466 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077988 A ACTIVE AP

CN69571 CN000069571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152955 A ACTIVE AV

CN70523 CN000070523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30026043 A ACTIVE AV

CN71305 CN000071305 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30079292 A ACTIVE AV

CN72397 CN000072397 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152781 A ACTIVE AV

CN73526 CN000073526 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30152820 A ACTIVE AV

CN73856 CN000073856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30030819 A ACTIVE AP

CN73993 CN000073993 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152304 A ACTIVE AV

CN74072 CN000074072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058021 A ACTIVE AP

CN74854 CN000074854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 133829 A ACTIVE AV

CN75369 CN000075369 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30047465 A ACTIVE AV

CN75561 CN000075561 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30033153 A ACTIVE AV

CN75626 CN000075626 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7728570 A ACTIVE AV

CN75826 CN000075826 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30033556 A ACTIVE AV

CN76215 CN000076215 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30103808 A ACTIVE AV

CN77357 CN000077357 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30035785 A ACTIVE AV

CN77578 CN000077578 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086574 A ACTIVE AP

CN77733 CN000077733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7712298 A ACTIVE AP

CN77969 CN000077969 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154027 A ACTIVE AV

CN78534 CN000078534 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30037410 A ACTIVE AP

CN80255 CN000080255 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30123013 A ACTIVE AV

CN80298 CN000080298 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152938 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING RAHE KRISTJAN ARTUR

VERIFIED RIDDLE MERLE JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING PERSELL LARRY LEWIS

VERIFIED FREDERICK BRIAN DAVID

VERIFIED BEAL CHARLYNE AMANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES SANDRA LEE

VERIFIED POLLOCK KIMBERLY WILLOCKS

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN MICHAEL WILLIAM

VERIFIED GOODMAN DENNIS CHARLES

VERIFIED KUCZENSKI KATHY SIPE

VERIFIED SINGH RAM MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ASHLEY LYNN BROWN

VERIFIED BEAM SUE HELMS

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS COURTNEY NICOLE

VERIFIED CROUSE GARY JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOKE RAHN LYNDALE

VERIFIED CEDRONE PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING GUZMAN CRYSTAL LEONA DILLANES

VERIFICATION PENDING EASON SHIRLEY I

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUGHERY RANDAL SHAWN

VERIFIED CALO KEISHA CARPENTER

VERIFIED FRANKLIN SAMUEL KEITH

VERIFIED STEPP JOHN JEFFREY

VERIFIED MCBRIDE LAUREN MEGAN

VERIFIED KRUG CHARLENE EVE

VERIFIED BAUCOM JENNIFER MURDICO

VERIFICATION PENDING FINCH MARY JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARKLAND DAVID ANTHONY

VERIFIED ROBINSON JOHNETTA DANIELLE

VERIFIED ISENHOUR CLINTON SHANE

VERIFIED FERRARO LORI ANN

VERIFIED MELVIN AMBER LEA

VERIFIED HURST STEVEN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSER DILLON RICHARD

VERIFIED BAUMGARDNER SHAWN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING REIMER TRACEY JEAN

VERIFIED ROBINSON MELIA FAYE

VERIFIED STRACHAM JESI MICHELE

VERIFIED MARSHALL JASON BOBBY

VERIFIED GURGANIOUS MICAH JAY

VERIFIED JENKS JASON LEE

VERIFIED HENRY JAMIE LYNN

VERIFIED WESTBROOK MORGAN LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER JORDAN LINDSEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRY ARDEN SEASE

VERIFIED BUFF JOSHUA BRIDGER

VERIFICATION PENDING FORNEY AKEYLA LECHE

VERIFIED PRESCOD BRIDGETTE KAY

VERIFIED WHITT PENNY FAITH

L M N O P Q
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

2456  CHERRY LN DENVER NC 28037 2456 CHERRY LN

8804  GRAHAM RD DENVER NC 28037 8804 GRAHAM RD

5371  HEARTWOOD LN DENVER NC 28037 5371 HEARTWOOD LN

7921  CHAPEL CREEK DR DENVER NC 28037 7921 CHAPEL CREEK DR

3381  MARY TULL LN DENVER NC 28037 3381 MARY TULL LN

118  LINWOOD DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 118 LINWOOD DR

1693  DAWNVIEW LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1693 DAWNVIEW LN

2999  CHESTNUT RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2999 CHESTNUT RD

JR 2457  HOVIS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 PO BOX 1071

217  DEVIL TRACK RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 217 DEVIL TRACK RD

3037  CHARMWOOD LN IRON STATION NC 28080 3037 CHARMWOOD LN

1001  ROCK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1001 ROCK RD

3355  EAKER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 3355 EAKER RD

995 S GROVE ST EXT LINCOLNTON NC 28092 995 S GROVE ST EXT

311  BELL RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 311 BELL RD

123  LABANS LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 123 LABANS LN

123  SAILORS BAY CT MOORESVILLE NC 28117 123 SAILORS BAY CT

1730 W HIGHWAY 27 LINCOLNTON NC 28092 PO BOX 1725

787  TOWER RD VALE NC 28168 787 TOWER RD

212  SWANN RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 212 SWANN RD

2510  BETH HAVEN CHURCH RD DENVER NC 28037 2510 BETH HAVEN CHURCH RD

3213  LAKESHORE RD S DENVER NC 28037 3213 LAKESHORE RD S

3481  EAKER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 3481 EAKER RD

1642  GREEN ACRES RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 322 W SYCAMORE ST

1388  SMITH FARM RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1388 SMITH FARM RD

1159  YORKDALE LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1159 YORKDALE LN

7785  LIVE OAKS DR DENVER NC 28037 7785 LIVE OAKS DR

4413  POLKVILLE RD SHELBY NC 28150 4413 POLKVILLE RD

224  OLD TAVERN LN MAIDEN NC 28650 224 OLD TAVERN LN

411 E DIXON ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 411 E DIXON ST

281  RAMANO DR IRON STATION NC 28080 281 RAMANO DR

104  NOTTINGHAM DR MAIDEN NC 28650 104 NOTTINGHAM DR

1359  SIR EDWARD CT CATAWBA NC 28609 1359 SIR EDWARD CT

3601  WINDSOR TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3601 WINDSOR TRL

605  BUMGARNER INDUSTRIAL DR SW CONOVER NC 28613 605 BUMGARNER INDUSTRIAL DR SW

1660  JACK MCKINNEY RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1660 JACK MCKINNEY RD

1718  FALLS AVE VALDESE NC 28690 1718 FALLS AVE

2008  DUTCH CREEK DR IRON STATION NC 28080 2008 DUTCH CREEK DR

674 N INGLESIDE FARM RD IRON STATION NC 28080 674 N INGLESIDE FARM RD

2012  CARPENTER SQUARE RD CROUSE NC 28033 2012 CARPENTER SQUARE RD

2912  MEHLING DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2912 MEHLING DR

3201 S US 321 HWY NEWTON NC 28658 3201 S US 321 HWY

1728  STARTOWN RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1728 STARTOWN RD

1606  SALEM CHURCH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1606 SALEM CHURCH RD

503  ROY EAKER RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 503 ROY EAKER RD

3967  GRANDPAS TRL MAIDEN NC 28650 3967 GRANDPAS TRL

621  GRIER ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 621 GRIER ST

2303  SPRINGDALE DR NEWTON NC 28658 2303 SPRINGDALE DR

4582  BEAVER BLVD   #282 SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4582 BEAVER BLVD LOT 282

R S T U V W
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

DENVER NC 28037 7044896677 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044833043 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044891040 W

DENVER NC 28037 9413307745 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049968806 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047407122 W

LINCOLNTON NC 280931071 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 U

IRON STATION NC 28080 U

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802418013 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7048271345 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

LINCOLNTON NC 280931725 U

VALE NC 28168 7042761419 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DENVER NC 28037 7046348227 W

DENVER NC 28037 7045171489 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 W

LINCOLNTON NC 280922622 9802413677 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047489571 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047406088 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

SHELBY NC 28150 7044351780 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 7047400770 B

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 9805223342 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 7049750436 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7042401495 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 7048845010 W

VALDESE NC 28690 8283680125 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 8649828497 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 7049992242 W

CROUSE NC 28033 9803209741 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802413515 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045305877 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7044771863 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 8282445993 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 B

NEWTON NC 28658 7043087197 O

SHERRILLS FORD NC 286739325 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 60 IN Y 9/16/2002 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN F 86 NC Y 3/16/1968 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

HL M 71 DC Y 3/4/2003 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL M 50 IL Y 9/29/2017 |WP32| WESTPORT

UN F 80 NH Y 9/4/2003 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL F 78 TX Y 2/15/2022 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 54 Y 8/25/2021 |ST36| STARTOWN

UN M 52 SC Y 8/30/2004 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL M 36 NC Y 10/5/2004 |IS23| IRON STATION

UN U 55 Y 1/12/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 50 FL Y 10/8/2004 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL U 35 Y 3/30/2022 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL F 73 NC Y 4/1/1972 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 44 TX Y 3/21/2022 |LB34| LABORATORY

UN U 42 Y 2/8/2022 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL M 58 NC Y 5/29/1982 |LI14| LITHIA L

NL M 53 Y 8/30/2019 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

UN U 39 Y 3/27/2022 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL F 74 NC Y 4/1/1978 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL M 56 OH Y 3/30/2022 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL F 36 NC Y 1/23/2006 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL M 74 NC Y 2/24/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 66 NC Y 2/10/2006 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 37 NY Y 3/21/2016 |AS25| ASBURY

NL F 51 ME Y 9/1/2006 |LI14| LITHIA

NL F 40 NC Y 10/9/2006 |SL24| SALEM

UN F 83 WI Y 10/13/2006 |DN29| DENVER

NL M 32 NC Y 3/29/2022 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE PO

UN F 33 VA Y 2/23/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL M 54 NC Y 7/2/2008 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 50 NY Y 10/31/2020 |OB21| ORE BANK

UN F 32 NC Y 2/11/2022 |20| MAIDEN 7

NL M 60 CO Y 2/14/2022 |21| MONOGRAM

NL M 31 NC Y 12/30/2008 |AS25| ASBURY

NL M 47 Y 1/18/2022 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL F 53 NY Y 3/31/2022 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 31 NC Y 2/4/2020 |0001| DREXEL 01

NL F 30 OH Y 5/11/2015 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL M 30 NC Y 6/11/2010 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL M 35 NC Y 2/20/2017 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL M 39 NC Y 7/12/2010 |AS25| ASBURY

UN F 46 Y 8/12/2016 |20| MAIDEN

NL F 29 NC Y 7/18/2011 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL F 34 NC Y 3/22/2022 |SL24| SALEM

NL F 37 MN Y 3/15/2016 |36| CHERRYVILLE #2 CHRV

NL M 34 NC Y 3/18/2022 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

NL F 28 NC Y 2/25/2019 |03| BLACKBURN

UN F 51 Y 2/22/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-2 LINCOLNTON WARD II 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

POLKVILLE 10 27B 27B 44

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

MAIDEN 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

CHERRYVILLE C4 CHEV4 10 27A 27A 44

10 25B 25 45

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 IR IRONTON 4

94 S01

97 IR IRONTON 4

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 1

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 3 CATAWBA 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

86

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

89 2 CALDWELL 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

W

DISTRICT 2

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 2 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

W

COUNTY

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 3 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

DISTRICT 2

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

BB BC BD BE
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
25272
25273
25274
25275
25276
25277
25278
25279
25280
25281
25282
25283
25284
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YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25236
25237
25238
25239
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25245
25246
25247
25248
25249
25250
25251
25252
25253
25254
25255
25256
25257
25258
25259
25260
25261
25262
25263
25264
25265
25266
25267
25268
25269
25270
25271
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YTD PC MASTER

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

PO POLKVILLE 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

7 MAIDEN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1936 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1951 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1972 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1942 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1944 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1968 |HG17| |HG17|

N 1970 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1986 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1967 |B2| |B2|

N 1972 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1987 |28| |28|

N 1949 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1978 |LM16| |LM16|

N 1980 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1964 |LI14| |LI14|

N 1969 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1983 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1948 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1966 |CS| |CS|

N 1986 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1948 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1956 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1985 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1971 |LI14| |LI14|

N 1982 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1939 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1990 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1989 |20| |20|

N 1968 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1972 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1990 |20| |20|

N 1962 |21| |21|

N 1991 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1975 |07| |07|

N 1969 |09A| |09A|

N 1991 |0001| |0001|

N 1992 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1992 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1987 |34| |34|

N 1983 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1976 |20| |20|

N 1993 |OG10| |OG10|

N 1988 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1985 |36| |36|

N 1988 |01| |01|

N 1994 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1971 |41| |41|
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YTD PC MASTER

CN80792 CN000080792 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30040667 A ACTIVE AV

CN81442 CN000081442 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085280 A ACTIVE AV

CN81567 CN000081567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086647 A ACTIVE AV

CN81593 CN000081593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30137861 A ACTIVE AV

CN81975 CN000081975 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30042614 A ACTIVE AV

CN82280 CN000082280 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30043057 A ACTIVE AP

CN82384 CN000082384 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1070364 A ACTIVE AV

CN82533 CN000082533 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30043383 A ACTIVE AV

CN82828 CN000082828 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30043895 A ACTIVE AP

CN83471 CN000083471 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30044909 A ACTIVE AV

CN83586 CN000083586 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30045082 A ACTIVE AV

CN83691 CN000083691 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154365 A ACTIVE AP

CN83923 CN000083923 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30045607 A ACTIVE AV

CN85164 CN000085164 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086720 A ACTIVE AP

CN85387 CN000085387 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30048145 A ACTIVE AP

CN85416 CN000085416 REP DEM REP to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30048198 A ACTIVE AP

CN85438 CN000085438 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30048234 A ACTIVE AP

CN85455 CN000085455 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30048262 A ACTIVE AV

CN85938 CN000085938 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153299 A ACTIVE AV

CN86080 CN000086080 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30102115 A ACTIVE AV

CN86181 CN000086181 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30049493 A ACTIVE AV

CN86300 CN000086300 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086074 A ACTIVE AV

CN86704 CN000086704 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30050468 A ACTIVE AV

CN86940 CN000086940 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30050896 A ACTIVE AV

CN87272 CN000087272 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919156 A ACTIVE AV

CN87480 CN000087480 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7792040 A ACTIVE AP

CN87484 CN000087484 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 218831 A ACTIVE AV

CN87994 CN000087994 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30052700 A ACTIVE AP

CN88138 CN000088138 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30052973 A ACTIVE AP

CN88705 CN000088705 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30135689 A ACTIVE AP

CN90104 CN000090104 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152347 A ACTIVE AV

CN90990 CN000090990 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30058216 A ACTIVE AV

CN9113 CN000009113 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 9815 A ACTIVE AV

CN9117 CN000009117 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 9820 A ACTIVE AV

CN91500 CN000091500 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30059047 A ACTIVE AV

CN92081 CN000092081 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30060032 A ACTIVE AP

CN92171 CN000092171 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790987 A ACTIVE AV

CN92185 CN000092185 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152407 A ACTIVE AV

CN92353 CN000092353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30060395 A ACTIVE AV

CN92515 CN000092515 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30060560 A ACTIVE AV

CN94131 CN000094131 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30063570 A ACTIVE AV

CN95006 CN000095006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30065398 A ACTIVE AV

CN95186 CN000095186 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30065739 A ACTIVE AV

CN95432 CN000095432 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30066243 A ACTIVE AV

CN9622 CN000009622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 10497 A ACTIVE AP

CN96821 CN000096821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 2 ALEXANDER 218878 A ACTIVE AV

CN96877 CN000096877 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9918565 A ACTIVE AV

CN97044 CN000097044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30069112 A ACTIVE A2

CN9722 CN000009722 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 10619 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROGERS JERRY RICHARD

VERIFIED WOOLWINE TRENT

VERIFIED MAYO SHANNON AWON RASHAD

VERIFIED GARDNER LINDSAY MICHELLE

VERIFIED GALLOWAY CAITLIN ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARVER KENDRA JOHNSON

VERIFIED GARRISON SETH DIXON

VERIFIED FICHTER SHANNON DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSER ROBERT DYLAN

VERIFIED HUSS WAYNE ANTHONY

VERIFIED NARDINO MICHAEL ALDO

VERIFICATION PENDING AGOSTA BRITTANY GREEN

VERIFIED WICHMANN CYNTHIA GAFFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON MELVIN DEWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HORTON DEANNA DIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING OCHOA CAROLINA

VERIFICATION PENDING WALRATH JASON LANGDON

VERIFIED PENDLETON NOAH ANTHONY

VERIFIED WOODRUM PATRICK WILLIAM

VERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL DON

VERIFIED CARNES AUSTIN THOMAS

VERIFIED SHAIN MARY KATHLEEN

VERIFIED BRANCH CASSIDY JORDAN

VERIFIED THOMAS TAYLOR HELMS

VERIFIED MONDALE JARROD MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING CROUSE NICHOLAS ISAIAH TOWNER

VERIFIED BRADSHAW HUNTER CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SAPP JEREMY DUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE AMANDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SAMANTHA JO

VERIFIED CHAVERS ENDIA KURSTY

VERIFIED LINKER MORGAN ELIZABETH BENNETT

VERIFIED CHAPMAN DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED CHAPMAN FREDA WALKER

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ IBARRA MAYRA GUADALUPE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMENTROUT JEFFREY JOHN

VERIFIED HALL PAUL

VERIFIED BAXTER GAGE THOMAS

VERIFIED ALLEN ALDEN DAVIS

VERIFIED COLLINS JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED CAULDER ZOEY MARYNN

VERIFIED CERDA CHAVEZ EDVERT ADOLFO

VERIFIED NORMAN LOGAN BROOKE

VERIFIED CANADY BAILEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT GARLAND DAVID

VERIFIED SAUNDERS MADISON GRACE

VERIFIED BYERLY JAMES DAVID

CONFIRMATION PENDING PEPPER ZENAYDA JASMIN

VERIFIED HEAVNER KEITH WARREN

L M N O P Q
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25311
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25332
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YTD PC MASTER

218  MCGINNIS AVE LINCOLNTON NC 28092 218 MCGINNIS AVE

2186  JUNE DELLINGER RD STANLEY NC 28164 2186 JUNE DELLINGER RD

430  HILL RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 430 HILL RD

5432  PLATEAU RD VALE NC 28168 5432 PLATEAU RD

4767  STRATFORD LN DENVER NC 28037 4767 STRATFORD LN

5186  HELMS END OF TRAIL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 5186 HELMS END OF TRAIL

1571  SOUTH OAK DR SHELBY NC 28150 1402 CRESTVIEW DR

5714  TIPPERARY DR DENVER NC 28037 5714 TIPPERARY DR

2994  RIVER RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2994 RIVER RD

3336  ORCHARD RD IRON STATION NC 28080 3336 ORCHARD RD

5599  WRENN DR   #2 DENVER NC 28037 5599 WRENN DR # 2

8032  CYPRESS ST SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8032 CYPRESS ST

3275  APPLETREE CT VALE NC 28168 3275 APPLETREE CT

1173  TEAKWOOD LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 640 FLOWER LN

5530 W HIGHWAY 27 VALE NC 28168 5530 W HIGHWAY 27

2784  RIVER VILLAGE LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2784 RIVER VILLAGE LN

2814  MORRIS LN DENVER NC 28037 2814 MORRIS LN

166  LAWING ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 166 LAWING ST

1572  CLARKS CREEK CIR NEWTON NC 28658 1572 CLARKS CREEK CIR

818  2ND ST PL NE  #76 HICKORY NC 28601 818 2ND ST PL NE # 76

1727  SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1727 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK RD

811 N OAK ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 811 N OAK ST

1455  MOUNT ZION CHURCH RD IRON STATION NC 28080 1455 MOUNT ZION CHURCH RD

2515  CLEMSON LN STANLEY NC 28164 2515 CLEMSON LN

112  ERIE RD   #C MOORESVILLE NC 28117 112 ERIE RD # C

1100  WESTGATE DR CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 1100 WESTGATE DR

245  ALEXANDER HERITAGE DR HICKORY NC 28601 245 ALEXANDER HERITAGE DR

2512  HOVIS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2512 HOVIS RD

5040  KING WILKINSON RD DENVER NC 28037 5040 KING WILKINSON RD

2780  ORANGEWOOD LN NEWTON NC 28658 2780 ORANGEWOOD LN

6152 E NC 150 HWY   #215 DENVER NC 28037 6152 E NC 150 HWY # 215

1505  STARTOWN RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1505 STARTOWN RD

3352  CROUSE SCHOOL RD CROUSE NC 28033 3352 CROUSE SCHOOL RD

3352  CROUSE SCHOOL RD CROUSE NC 28033 3352 CROUSE SCHOOL RD

627  STORY WOODS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 627 STORY WOODS RD

3794  DEER RUN DENVER NC 28037 3794 DEER RUN

1632  LONG SHOALS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1632 LONG SHOALS RD

1936  14TH AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 1936 14TH AVE SW

315  ALLEN FARM TRL STANLEY NC 28164 315 ALLEN FARM TRL

II 4342  CREPE RIDGE DR DENVER NC 28037 4342 CREPE RIDGE DR

7819  SEDGEBROOK DR E STANLEY NC 28164 619 S KERR AVE

209  GREEN ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 209 GREEN ST

2565  BROCTON TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 PO BOX 1764

1547  DUTCHMAN CIR IRON STATION NC 28080 550 PITT-GREENE CONNECTOR

125  GARRETT TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 125 GARRETT TRL

30  SERENITY LN HICKORY NC 28601 30 SERENITY LN

185  LIPPARD FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 185 LIPPARD FARM RD

431  ELIZABETH AVE LINCOLNTON NC 28092 431 ELIZABETH AVE

358  GUY HEAVNER RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 358 GUY HEAVNER RD

R S T U V W
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000690



YTD PC MASTER

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9805259638 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7742085888 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 B

VALE NC 28168 W

DENVER NC 28037 7049956678 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

SHELBY NC 281504267 7042978646 W

DENVER NC 28037 6073319400 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 7043006253 W

DENVER NC 28037 2018196218 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

VALE NC 28168 7042408105 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7043084246 W

VALE NC 28168 7044182924 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045304732 O

DENVER NC 28037 5857091128 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7043250391 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8289992846 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7049152489 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 U

IRON STATION NC 28080 7043085055 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7046488522 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 7043085122 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

DENVER NC 28037 8287293543 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7043086938 W

DENVER NC 28037 7046770477 B

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8288554421 W

CROUSE NC 28033 W

CROUSE NC 28033 7047323445 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8284553736 O

DENVER NC 28037 2148684296 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8645426024 W

HICKORY NC 28602 9802415382 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7046746103 W

DENVER NC 28037 7042420336 W

APT 204 WILMINGTON NC 284038541 7044952654 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802414859 O

LINCOLNTON NC 280931764 W

APT 528 GREENVILLE NC 278344210 7046168782 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047324431 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8286395109 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802415946 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047327358 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 OR Y 10/8/2012 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL M 57 NC Y 1/12/2022 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

UN M 34 Y 2/7/2022 |SL24| SALEM

NL U 28 Y 9/4/2020 |03| BLACKBURN

NL F 27 NC Y 2/4/2013 |DN29| DENVER

NL F 31 NC Y 5/24/2013 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

UN M 27 NC Y 9/30/2020 |S4A| SHELBY #4

NL F 47 VA Y 7/26/2013 |DN29| DENVER

NL M 27 NC Y 10/28/2013 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL M 49 FL Y 5/15/2014 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

UN M 30 NJ Y 6/20/2014 |DN29| DENVER

NL U 33 Y 4/6/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 62 NC Y 9/8/2014 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL M 60 NC Y 10/5/1992 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL F 30 MI Y 8/10/2015 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

HL F 25 CA Y 8/14/2015 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL M 46 NY Y 8/18/2015 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL M 25 NC Y 8/20/2015 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

NL U 43 Y 3/11/2022 |20| MAIDEN

UN M 47 NC Y 8/4/2016 |11| COLLEGE PARK 5

NL M 24 NC Y 12/3/2015 |SL24| SALEM

UN U 25 Y 3/10/2022 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL F 27 GA Y 3/12/2016 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL F 25 NC Y 3/28/2016 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL U 40 Y 2/27/2022 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL M 26 NC Y 3/22/2022 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3 CHRV

UN M 24 Y 1/11/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 34 FL Y 8/17/2016 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL F 30 WV Y 8/30/2016 |PC22| PUMPKIN CENTER

NL F 36 NC Y 7/17/2020 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 38 NC N 1/21/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 23 NC Y 5/26/2017 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL M 68 NC Y 10/2/1973 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL F 62 NC Y 10/2/1982 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

HL F 33 OC Y 9/25/2017 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL M 54 OR Y 1/25/2018 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 71 SC Y 3/10/2022 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL M 22 NC Y 1/25/2022 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH 6

NL M 22 NC Y 8/2/2017 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL M 22 NC Y 5/12/2017 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 22 NC Y 10/10/2018 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

HL M 21 CA Y 2/12/2018 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

NL F 24 Y 2/12/2019 |LB34| LABORATORY

NL F 21 NC Y 3/25/2019 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL M 57 NC N 3/19/1984 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL F 21 NC Y 1/27/2022 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

NL M 40 Y 2/3/2022 |SH-A| SHILOH-A

HL F 21 NC Y 12/14/2018 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

UN M 61 NC Y 4/7/1980 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333
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YTD PC MASTER

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CHERRYVILLE C2 CHEV2 10 27A 27A 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

LONG VIEW L01 LONG VIEW WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000693



YTD PC MASTER

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 IR IRONTON 4

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

110

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 1

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

89 9 NEWTON 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON S

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

94 S01

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 2 CALDWELL 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

94 S01

84 SH SHILOH 4

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000694



YTD PC MASTER

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

W

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 2

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

HICKORY - SW2

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 1 CR03 CROUSE

DISTRICT 2 SF12 SOUTH FORK

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW3

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2 SF12 SOUTH FORK

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

BB BC BD BE
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000695



YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000696



YTD PC MASTER

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000697



YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1965 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1988 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1995 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1991 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1995 |S8| |S8|

N 1975 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1995 |OG10| |OG10|

N 1973 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1992 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1989 |41| |41|

N 1960 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1962 |LM16| |LM16|

N 1992 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1997 |OG10| |OG10|

N 1976 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1997 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1979 |20| |20|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1998 |SL24| |SL24|

N 1997 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1995 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1997 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1982 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1996 |37| |37|

N 1998 |B2| |B2|

N 1988 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1992 |PC22| |PC22|

N 1986 |01| |01|

N 1984 |31| |31|

N 1999 |OG10| |OG10|

N 1954 |CR06| |CR06|

N 1960 |CR06| |CR06|

N 1989 |LS15| |LS15|

N 1968 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1951 |34| |34|

N 2000 |19| |19|

N 2000 |LW31| |LW31|

N 2000 |WP32| |WP32|

N 2000 |LW31| |LW31|

N 2001 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1998 |LS15| |LS15|

N 2001 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1965 |HV07| |HV07|

N 2001 |B2| |B2|

N 1982 |SH-A| |SH-A|

N 2001 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1961 |HV07| |HV07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25285
25286
25287
25288
25289
25290
25291
25292
25293
25294
25295
25296
25297
25298
25299
25300
25301
25302
25303
25304
25305
25306
25307
25308
25309
25310
25311
25312
25313
25314
25315
25316
25317
25318
25319
25320
25321
25322
25323
25324
25325
25326
25327
25328
25329
25330
25331
25332
25333

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000698



YTD PC MASTER

CN97649 CN000097649 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30070172 A ACTIVE AP

CN97723 CN000097723 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30070247 A ACTIVE AP

CN97797 CN000097797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086007 A ACTIVE AV

CN98135 CN000098135 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30070783 A ACTIVE AV

CN9824 CN000009824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 10754 A ACTIVE AV

CN98523 CN000098523 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30071298 A ACTIVE AV

CN98809 CN000098809 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30071881 A ACTIVE AV

CN98993 CN000098993 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9920913 A ACTIVE AP

CN99330 CN000099330 LIB REP LIB to REP 55 LINCOLN 30073093 A ACTIVE AP

CN99745 CN000099745 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154382 A ACTIVE AP

CP27192 CP000027192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077022 A ACTIVE AV

CP39846 CP000039846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154397 A ACTIVE AN

CP40888 CP000040888 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9894230 A ACTIVE AV

CR23067 CR000023067 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 116033 A ACTIVE AV

CR30033 CR000030033 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918080 A ACTIVE AV

CR8537 CR000008537 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9919247 A ACTIVE AV

CT30425 CT000030425 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144627 A ACTIVE AP

CT31557 CT000031557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30017329 A ACTIVE AV

CT37794 CT000037794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30038803 A ACTIVE AV

CT40804 CT000040804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154058 A ACTIVE AV

CT41249 CT000041249 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 143644 A ACTIVE AV

CT42570 CT000042570 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 135999 A ACTIVE AV

CT45199 CT000045199 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153197 A ACTIVE AV

CT45865 CT000045865 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 136000 A ACTIVE AP

CT46428 CT000046428 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 124588 A ACTIVE AP

CT47786 CT000047786 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144085 A ACTIVE AV

CT47802 CT000047802 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 110205 A ACTIVE AV

CT48425 CT000048425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 133737 A ACTIVE AV

CT48656 CT000048656 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 143918 A ACTIVE AV

CT50706 CT000050706 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144098 A ACTIVE AV

CT50819 CT000050819 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30138919 A ACTIVE AV

CT50933 CT000050933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143710 A ACTIVE AV

CT52884 CT000052884 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077455 A ACTIVE AP

CT57444 CT000057444 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144113 A ACTIVE AV

CT58083 CT000058083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30140775 A ACTIVE AV

CT58713 CT000058713 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 144070 A ACTIVE AV

CT60446 CT000060446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143749 A ACTIVE AV

CW1001045 CW001001045 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918587 A ACTIVE AV

CW1003290 CW001003290 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7790698 A ACTIVE AV

CW1015044 CW001015044 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30078544 A ACTIVE AV

CW1016939 CW001016939 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 12 BURKE 131160 A ACTIVE AP

CW1020174 CW001020174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 128033 A ACTIVE AP

CW1020370 CW001020370 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918659 A ACTIVE AV

CW1020919 CW001020919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086142 A ACTIVE AP

CW1022293 CW001022293 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086527 A ACTIVE AP

CW1036400 CW001036400 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918845 A ACTIVE AV

CW1037568 CW001037568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9835520 A ACTIVE AV

CW1042109 CW001042109 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919884 A ACTIVE AV

CW1049816 CW001049816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086654 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000699



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CLARENCE JONATHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BEARDSLEE CALLIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KREHNBRINK KALI ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MEDLIN GAVIN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED RHYNE TERESA ANN

VERIFIED CERDAS PRISCILLA MERCEDES

VERIFIED AGUILAR ANA LORENA

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNDON WENDELL PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING ELMORE SHYANNE BROTHERTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ LEONARDO DOMINQUEZ

VERIFIED HOWARD ALDEN LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW SCHNEIDER NANCY S

VERIFIED SHIFFETT AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED SPARKS MELISSA ELLEN

VERIFIED GARBER ANDREW THOMPSON

VERIFIED KING JOE RODNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS JUDY LEWIS

VERIFIED SMITH DENNIS ELTON

VERIFIED DUNKLE ANGELA DAWN

VERIFIED LINEBERGER ROBERT DELVECCHIO

VERIFIED RAMOS HEATHER LEEANN

VERIFIED HEYBOER JANET ANN

VERIFIED TRUESDELL JESSE SILVER

VERIFICATION PENDING HEYBOER STEPHEN DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING TWITTY ALICIA ROBERTSON

VERIFIED PITTMAN WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WILKIENSON MAGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED HICKS TERI MARIE

VERIFIED BARTLETT MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RAMSEY MORIAH NICOLE

VERIFIED HILL BILLIE DAWN

VERIFIED WOOD TIFFANY MELISSA

VERIFICATION PENDING SLOE KATHERINE JANE

VERIFIED OWENS JOSHUA WAYNE

VERIFIED ROBINSON XAVIER DAWSON

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG CHARLES ELBERT

VERIFIED QUEEN MICHAEL STEVEN

VERIFIED ROWAN BRIAN ROBERT JOHN

VERIFIED HARTIS AMANDA DAWN

VERIFIED MCCLORY JAMES EMMETT

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS MARGARET MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLLINGER MEGAN THERESIA

VERIFIED POLICKE KATELYN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LONEY GLORIA FRAZIER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOLD STEFFAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED JOHNSON DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED SMITH BRENDA KAY

VERIFIED MAKOWSKI ANDREW JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTUS DAWN MARIA

L M N O P Q
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000700



YTD PC MASTER

III 1078  BECKSTEAD CT   #310 DENVER NC 28037 1078 BECKSTEAD CT # 310

4059  HARMATTAN DR DENVER NC 28037 4059 HARMATTAN DR

1292  VALHALLA DR DENVER NC 28037 1750 CAMDEN RD

281  DAVE PETERSON LN VALE NC 28168 281 DAVE PETERSON LN

142  OLD TRAM RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 142 OLD TRAM RD

3912  WHITE TAIL LN VALE NC 28168 3912 WHITE TAIL LN

747  BURTON WOOD LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 747 BURTON WOOD LN

181  M AND M LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 181 M AND M LN

2562  IVEY CHURCH RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2562 IVEY CHURCH RD

7114  MAPLE GLEN DR CATAWBA NC 28609 7114 MAPLE GLEN DR

100  LAKE GEORGE RD SHELBY NC 28152 100 LAKE GEORGE RD

1088  RADIO STATION RD   #A8 NEWTON NC 28658 1088 RADIO STATION RD # A8

401  HOOVER RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 401 HOOVER RD

101  SHERWOOD PL MORGANTON NC 28655 101 SHERWOOD PL

119  ALLENTON WAY STATESVILLE NC 28677 119 ALLENTON WAY

131  GRAYROCK DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 131 GRAYROCK DR

4007  PALMER CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 4007 PALMER CIR

1818  OAKLAND RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 1818 OAKLAND RD

631  TANNERS GROVE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 631 TANNERS GROVE RD

4987  STONE DR CONOVER NC 28613 4987 STONE DR

2597  HELTON DR GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 2597 HELTON DR

4517  THERON DR MORGANTON NC 28655 4517 THERON DR

2762  2ND ST NE  #305 HICKORY NC 28601 2762 2ND ST NE # 305

4517  THERON DR MORGANTON NC 28655 4517 THERON DR

800 S COLLEGE ST MORGANTON NC 28655 800 S COLLEGE ST

100  QUAIL DR MORGANTON NC 28655 100 QUAIL DR

4868  SHORT RIDGE RD MORGANTON NC 28655 PO BOX 2771

169  OAKDALE DR MORGANTON NC 28655 169 OAKDALE DR

3456  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 3456 JAMESTOWN RD

109 S PHOENIX AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 109 S PHOENIX AVE

1672  FINGER BRIDGE RD HICKORY NC 28602 1672 FINGER BRIDGE RD

555  US 70  W GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 555 US 70 W

1158 N WOODHILL DR SHELBY NC 28152 1158 N WOODHILL DR

212  FALLS ST   #D MORGANTON NC 28655 212 FALLS ST # D

1005  2ND ST PL SE HICKORY NC 28602 2964 OLD SHELBY RD

500  2ND ST MORGANTON NC 28655 500 2ND ST

JR 5116  MT OLIVE CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 5116 MT OLIVE CHURCH RD

115  CHARTHOUSE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 115 CHARTHOUSE LN

5021  LONGBOW PT KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 5021 LONGBOW PT

II 2139  AUGUSTA NATIONAL DR DENVER NC 28037 2139 AUGUSTA NATIONAL DR

510  FOURTH ST SW  #PL HILDEBRAN NC 28637 510 FOURTH ST SW # PL

511 E CONCORD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 511 E CONCORD ST APT 604

602  FOXCROFT TER   #B3 STATESVILLE NC 28677 602 FOXCROFT TER # B3

1142  FOXBERRY RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1142 FOXBERRY RD

3483  DELAWARE DR DENVER NC 28037 3483 DELAWARE DR

118  LAKEWOOD CIRCLE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 118 LAKEWOOD CIRCLE DR

127  WINDING CREEK DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 127 WINDING CREEK DR

126  PARADISE HILLS CIR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 126 PARADISE HILLS CIR

7833  CREEK PARK DR DENVER NC 28037 7833 CREEK PARK DR

R S T U V W
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000701



YTD PC MASTER

DENVER NC 28037 7048067668 O

DENVER NC 28037 7045754025 W

APT 454 CHARLOTTE NC 282036565 W

VALE NC 28168 7045300590 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047328236 W

VALE NC 28168 9802415066 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047800446 O

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 4235576781 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 9804298118 O

SHELBY NC 28152 8283427133 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287817616 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8286597810 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8288033369 W

CONOVER NC 28613 8282563669 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284601765 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8283909288 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284425913 W

MORGANTON NC 28680 8287641919 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 7858268985 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8288035646 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8289250753 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

SHELBY NC 28152 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 8037813036 W

HICKORY NC 286028573 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8287641449 B

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282801404 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

HILDEBRAN NC 28637 W

MORGANTON NC 286553413 7044413006 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000702



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 21 NC Y 12/9/2019 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 21 NC Y 12/9/2019 |DN29| DENVER

UN F 24 Y 3/4/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

NL F 63 NC Y 4/1/1977 |LI14| LITHIA L

HL F 47 Y 1/17/2020 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

HL F 69 OC Y 2/25/2020 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL M 38 SC Y 4/4/2022 |NH| NEW HOPE

NL F 24 AZ Y 6/1/2020 |OB21| ORE BANK

HL M 30 Y 4/7/2022 |21| MONOGRAM

UN M 77 VA Y 1/20/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 84 VA N 4/8/2022 |40| WEST NEWTON 8

NL F 28 NC Y 6/15/2020 |BA-1| BARRINGER

NL F 50 GA Y 6/1/2015 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

UN M 26 Y 1/17/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

UN U 80 Y 3/1/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

UN U 71 Y 3/28/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL M 63 NC Y 5/4/2007 |30| SPINDALE

NL F 44 NC Y 3/31/2016 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 45 NC Y 3/22/2022 |33| SPRINGS

UN F 34 Y 12/31/2021 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL F 65 NJ Y 8/14/2020 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL M 32 NC Y 3/7/2022 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

UN M 65 NJ Y 8/14/2020 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

NL F 53 VA Y 9/5/2017 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 29 NC Y 2/24/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

NL F 31 NC Y 10/12/2012 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL F 63 VA Y 1/28/2020 |0070| SALEM

NL F 30 NC Y 2/3/2022 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

NL U 27 Y 2/25/2022 |0070| SALEM

NL F 27 NC Y 9/21/2020 |03| BLACKBURN

NL U 32 Y 1/10/2022 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

UN U 26 Y 3/14/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL M 26 FL Y 2/28/2022 |0034| MORGANTON 04 57

NL M 22 Y 10/6/2020 |12| KENWORTH 5

NL M 58 NC Y 2/23/2022 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 19 PA Y 1/14/2022 |0053| SILVER CREEK 03

HL M 38 Y 2/5/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL U 44 Y 2/24/2022 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1

NL M 57 IL Y 10/24/2020 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL F 27 Y 8/7/2019 |0013| ICARD 03 51

NL F 27 NY Y 5/23/2018 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL F 27 NC Y 2/8/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

NL U 74 Y 3/16/2022 |BC13| BOGER CITY

NL U 27 Y 3/17/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL U 64 Y 2/15/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 67 Y 6/27/2014 |FT| FALLSTOWN

UN M 36 Y 3/18/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL U 58 Y 3/25/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000703



YTD PC MASTER

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-2 LINCOLNTON WARD II 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000704



YTD PC MASTER

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

84 NH NEW HOPE 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 3 CATAWBA 1

111

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

84 BA BARRINGER 2

86

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

86

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

96 4 CLINES 1

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

86

111

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

86

86

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

86

86

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000705



YTD PC MASTER

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

W

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #6

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

HICKORY - SW3

SCHOOL #7

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 2 BC02 BOGER CITY

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

BB BC BD BE
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382
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YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000707



YTD PC MASTER

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |TR30| |TR30|

N 2001 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1998 |DW28| |DW28|

N 2002 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1959 |LI14| |LI14|

N 1975 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1953 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1984 |NH| |NH|

N 1998 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1992 |21| |21|

N 1945 |S6| |S6|

N 1938 |40| |40|

N 1994 |BA| |BA|

N 1972 |0035| |0035|

N 1996 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1942 |FT| |FT|

N 1951 |0051| |0051|

N 1959 |30| |30|

N 1978 |09A| |09A|

N 1977 |33| |33|

N 1988 |0051| |0051|

N 1957 |0053| |0053|

N 1990 |37| |37|

N 1957 |0053| |0053|

N 1969 |0031| |0031|

N 1993 |0051| |0051|

N 1991 |0036| |0036|

N 1959 |0070| |0070|

N 1992 |0052| |0052|

N 1995 |0070| |0070|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1990 |0051| |0051|

N 1996 |S7| |S7|

N 1996 |0034| |0034|

N 2000 |12| |12|

N 1964 |0031| |0031|

N 2003 |0053| |0053|

N 1984 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1978 |20| |20|

N 1965 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1995 |0013| |0013|

N 1995 |0031| |0031|

N 1995 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1948 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1995 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1958 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1955 |FT| |FT|

N 1986 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1964 |TR30| |TR30|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25334
25335
25336
25337
25338
25339
25340
25341
25342
25343
25344
25345
25346
25347
25348
25349
25350
25351
25352
25353
25354
25355
25356
25357
25358
25359
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25365
25366
25367
25368
25369
25370
25371
25372
25373
25374
25375
25376
25377
25378
25379
25380
25381
25382

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000709



YTD PC MASTER

CW1051612 CW001051612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1060510 A ACTIVE AV

CW1053329 CW001053329 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919009 A ACTIVE AV

CW1058102 CW001058102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077284 A ACTIVE AV

CW106441 CW000106441 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30063336 A ACTIVE AV

CW10661 CW000010661 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1017806 A ACTIVE AV

CW10662 CW000010662 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1017805 A ACTIVE AV

CW1066775 CW001066775 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085767 A ACTIVE AV

CW1067534 CW001067534 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9854126 A ACTIVE AV

CW1068720 CW001068720 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918279 A ACTIVE AV

CW1074058 CW001074058 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9881339 A ACTIVE AV

CW1074140 CW001074140 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920752 A ACTIVE AP

CW1080889 CW001080889 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9915802 A ACTIVE AP

CW1082148 CW001082148 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086107 A ACTIVE AP

CW1087933 CW001087933 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789852 A ACTIVE AV

CW1090875 CW001090875 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7790067 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091223 CW001091223 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919020 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091418 CW001091418 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085987 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108189 CW001108189 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9854635 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108529 CW001108529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085878 A ACTIVE AV

CW1111526 CW001111526 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917868 A ACTIVE AV

CW1111766 CW001111766 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144072 A ACTIVE AV

CW1114028 CW001114028 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144597 A ACTIVE AP

CW1114253 CW001114253 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085338 A ACTIVE AV

CW1114265 CW001114265 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919883 A ACTIVE AV

CW1116063 CW001116063 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085497 A ACTIVE AV

CW1117610 CW001117610 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919606 A ACTIVE AV

CW1123359 CW001123359 REP LIB REP to LIB 49 IREDELL 9917895 A ACTIVE AV

CW1124473 CW001124473 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085339 A ACTIVE AV

CW1126599 CW001126599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918613 A ACTIVE AV

CW1133033 CW001133033 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9920738 A ACTIVE AP

CW1139893 CW001139893 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919548 A ACTIVE AV

CW1139894 CW001139894 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919547 A ACTIVE AV

CW1140587 CW001140587 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152519 A ACTIVE AV

CW1150992 CW001150992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9886574 A ACTIVE AV

CW1151190 CW001151190 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085349 A ACTIVE AV

CW1152074 CW001152074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086579 A ACTIVE AP

CW1165716 CW001165716 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9920754 A ACTIVE AP

CW1171670 CW001171670 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918740 A ACTIVE AV

CW1171947 CW001171947 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086077 A ACTIVE AV

CW1178564 CW001178564 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917854 A ACTIVE AV

CW1179201 CW001179201 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152208 A ACTIVE AV

CW1186430 CW001186430 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9875941 A ACTIVE AV

CW1193807 CW001193807 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152419 A ACTIVE AV

CW1197020 CW001197020 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077056 A ACTIVE AV

CW1199395 CW001199395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086674 A ACTIVE AP

CW1200204 CW001200204 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085950 A ACTIVE AV

CW1203553 CW001203553 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918243 A ACTIVE AV

CW1211142 CW001211142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9882092 A ACTIVE AV

CW1212006 CW001212006 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153734 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GODFREY JUSTIN JEREL

VERIFIED MEYER WILLIAM GREGORY

VERIFIED JEFFERSON MARVETTA NICHELLE

VERIFIED KERR ALICE BRIDGES

VERIFIED EAGLE JOHN CHALMERS

VERIFIED EAGLE EVELYN TALBERT

VERIFIED MARCIAL STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED MANSEAU LUANN BARNEY

VERIFIED CARTER VIVIAN NICOLE

VERIFIED BERGMAN ALLY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOGARTY SHONTA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING WAY MEGAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING EATON AMBER RENEE

VERIFIED BILLINGTON NOLAN WAYNE

VERIFIED HAWKINS ANAIS AJANE

VERIFIED GRAHAM WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED CROCE COURTENEY JEAN

VERIFIED CONNOR COURTNEY SANDERS

VERIFIED MORRILL ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFIED EDER TIFFANY LYNN

VERIFIED NEWMAN ALEXANDER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING PLASSMAN JENNIFER L

VERIFIED CREAMER MICHAEL TIMOTHY

VERIFIED CANALES JAMES PAUL

VERIFIED BABIAK JOANNE

VERIFIED MILLER DEVIN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED CANNOVA MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED BUTLER MICHAEL ALLEN

VERIFIED BOYD BRITTNEY JOCELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING DANLEY MARTHA JOAN

VERIFIED STRASZYNSKI ROSE HARRIET

VERIFIED STRASZYNSKI VINCENT EDWARD

VERIFIED CARRANZA MARIANA EDITH

VERIFIED RAWLINSON REGINA RUTH

VERIFIED RANDALL JUDY LITTLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RIGUERO ALFONSO ALBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ DE ORTEGA FANNY CARMELINA

VERIFIED SMITH SAMANTHA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CHAVEZ ANGEL ERNESTO

VERIFIED ROBERTS PATRICIA

VERIFIED MOUR SHAINA RUTH

VERIFIED MCKINNEY STEPHANNIE ANNETH

VERIFIED MUNLEY WILLIAM GREGORY

VERIFIED PINNELLO LISA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ODOM SARAH SHERIE

VERIFIED ROBINSON KYLE ROBERT

VERIFIED MULLALLY LUCAS HANS CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED DOUGLAS BERNADETTE MALARY

VERIFIED LARSEN HEATHER AMANDA

L M N O P Q
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

714  WASHBURN SWITCH RD   #1 SHELBY NC 28150 714 WASHBURN SWITCH RD # 1

168  SUGAR HILL RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 168 SUGAR HILL RD

128  DAVIS RIDGE DR SHELBY NC 28152 128 DAVIS RIDGE DR

6114  DURANGO WAY DENVER NC 28037 6114 DURANGO WAY

JR 1001  PHIFER RD   #220 KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1001 PHIFER RD # 220

1001  PHIFER RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1001 PHIFER RD

1636  TUNDRA LN DENVER NC 28037 1636 TUNDRA LN

151  FARM KNOLL WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28117 151 FARM KNOLL WAY

127  WHISTLING PINES DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 127 WHISTLING PINES DR

114 W NEEL RANCH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 114 W NEEL RANCH RD

151  FOREST WALK WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 151 FOREST WALK WAY

109  GLASTONBURY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 109 GLASTONBURY DR

7029  BARNSTONE CT DENVER NC 28037 7029 BARNSTONE CT

2717  BROOK RIDGE DR BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 2717 BROOK RIDGE DR

514 E LEE AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 514 E LEE AVE

197  SOUTHWOOD PARK RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 197 SOUTHWOOD PARK RD

4538  DOVER CT DENVER NC 28037 4538 DOVER CT

141  ALEXANDRIA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 141 ALEXANDRIA DR

355  OLD BARN RD IRON STATION NC 28080 355 OLD BARN RD

112  ROOSTER TAIL LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 112 ROOSTER TAIL LN

816  JAMESTOWN RD MORGANTON NC 28655 400 E STONEWALL ST

1987  WARRIOR FORK TRL MORGANTON NC 28655 1987 WARRIOR FORK TRL

543  COWANS VILLA RD STANLEY NC 28164 543 COWANS VILLA RD

151  RAINBERRY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 151 RAINBERRY DR

543  COWANS VILLA RD STANLEY NC 28164 543 COWANS VILLA RD

119  WILLOW VALLEY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 119 WILLOW VALLEY DR

II 109  TRILLIUM DR STATESVILLE NC 28625 109 TRILLIUM DR

543  COWANS VILLA RD STANLEY NC 28164 543 COWANS VILLA RD

134  SUGGS MILL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 134 SUGGS MILL DR

113  ALEXANDER BANK DR   #203 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 113 ALEXANDER BANK DR # 203

386  PRESTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 386 PRESTON RD

JR 386  PRESTON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 386 PRESTON RD

3645  LAKE BLUFF DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3645 LAKE BLUFF DR

310  FESPERMAN CIR TROUTMAN NC 28166 310 FESPERMAN CIR

7199  SEAGRASS CIR DENVER NC 28037 7199 SEAGRASS CIR

2867  WESTSHORE PL DENVER NC 28037 2867 WESTSHORE PL

900 W WILSON AVE   #109 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 900 W WILSON AVE # 109

136 W PARK AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 136 W PARK AVE

7056  KENYON DR DENVER NC 28037 7056 KENYON DR

1130  GRACE MEADOW DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 1130 GRACE MEADOW DR

326  23RD ST SW  #A HICKORY NC 28602 326 23RD ST SW # A

165  CORONILLA RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 165 CORONILLA RD

JR 2475  CAMELIA POINTE DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2475 CAMELIA POINTE DR

107  CAMERON DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 107 CAMERON DR

313  SHERRILL AVE LINCOLNTON NC 28092 313 SHERRILL AVE

1624  SWEETMOSS LOOP DENVER NC 28037 1624 SWEETMOSS LOOP

113  VINCENT PL   #206 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 113 VINCENT PL # 206

273  RUSTWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 273 RUSTWOOD DR

1003  2ND ST PL SE HICKORY NC 28602 1003 2ND ST PL SE

R S T U V W
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

SHELBY NC 28150 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

SHELBY NC 28152 9803273601 B

DENVER NC 28037 7047372949 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7042363697 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7042363697 W

DENVER NC 28037 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7044882288 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 5404982129 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 U

UNIT 641 CHARLOTTE NC 282023619 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

STANLEY NC 28164 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 6468244306 O

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

DENVER NC 28037 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 7044203527 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

HICKORY NC 28602 7049301084 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8436243062 B

DENVER NC 28037 8587223250 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

HICKORY NC 28602 3368750629 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 41 NC Y 2/6/2019 |LATT| LATTIMORE

NL M 30 FL Y 2/21/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

UN F 31 NC Y 2/22/2022 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL F 85 NC Y 10/3/2018 |WP32| WESTPORT

UN M 88 NC Y 8/13/2007 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

UN F 86 NC Y 8/13/2007 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

HL U 32 Y 2/18/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 45 CA Y 9/29/2016 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 27 Y 1/24/2022 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3

UN F 29 MN Y 6/5/2019 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL U 37 Y 3/28/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 36 Y 9/13/2021 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 34 Y 3/14/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 40 IL Y 1/26/2022 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 GAST

NL F 28 AZ Y 2/2/2022 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

UN M 47 CT Y 2/22/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL U 32 Y 3/4/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 57 NC Y 10/7/2016 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL U 24 Y 2/25/2022 |IS23| IRON STATION

UN U 33 Y 1/5/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

UN U 27 Y 2/23/2022 |0040| MORGANTON 10 57

UN F 65 OH Y 3/24/2022 |0047-B| QUAKER MEADOWS #1-B

NL U 53 Y 1/17/2022 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL U 33 Y 3/18/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL U 78 Y 1/29/2022 |CF19| COWANS FORD

UN M 32 Y 3/16/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL U 30 Y 1/6/2022 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

NL U 45 Y 1/17/2022 |CF19| COWANS FORD

UN F 36 SC Y 2/4/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

UN U 59 Y 3/23/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

UN F 76 Y 3/11/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN M 79 Y 3/11/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

HL F 67 Y 1/28/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 36 NC Y 11/4/2019 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

UN F 71 Y 1/18/2022 |DN29| DENVER

HL U 35 Y 3/23/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

HL F 64 Y 3/28/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 27 Y 2/11/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

HL M 30 Y 3/10/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL U 58 Y 1/4/2022 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 23 CA Y 1/12/2022 |17| LONGVIEW NORTH 6

HL F 41 OC Y 11/27/2018 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

UN M 66 Y 1/25/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL U 53 Y 1/26/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL F 37 NC Y 3/28/2022 |LN11| LINCOLNTON/NORTH L

NL M 38 CA Y 3/2/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN M 23 NC Y 1/21/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 36 NJ Y 6/28/2019 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL F 52 NC Y 3/18/2022 |12| KENWORTH 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 10 27A 27A 43

BESSEMER CITY BC5 BESSEMER CITY 5 10 27A 27A 43

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

LONG VIEW L02 LONG VIEW WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-1 LINCOLNTON WARD I 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

110

84 BA BARRINGER 2

111

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

111

111

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 IR IRONTON 4

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

86

86

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

84 BA BARRINGER 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON S

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000716



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

W

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #7

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 4 BC02 BOGER CITY

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #7

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

HICKORY - SW5

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

HICKORY - SW3

BB BC BD BE
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1981 |LATT| |LATT|

N 1992 |BA| |BA|

N 1991 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1937 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1934 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1936 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1990 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1977 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1995 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1993 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1985 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1986 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1988 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1982 |20| |20|

N 1994 |20| |20|

N 1975 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1990 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1965 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1998 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1989 |FT| |FT|

N 1995 |0040| |0040|

N 1957 |0047| |0047|

N 1969 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1989 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1944 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1990 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1992 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1977 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1986 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1963 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1946 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1943 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1955 |31| |31|

N 1986 |BA| |BA|

N 1951 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1987 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1958 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1995 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1992 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1964 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1999 |17| |17|

N 1981 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1956 |31| |31|

N 1969 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1985 |LN11| |LN11|

N 1984 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1999 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1986 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1970 |12| |12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25383
25384
25385
25386
25387
25388
25389
25390
25391
25392
25393
25394
25395
25396
25397
25398
25399
25400
25401
25402
25403
25404
25405
25406
25407
25408
25409
25410
25411
25412
25413
25414
25415
25416
25417
25418
25419
25420
25421
25422
25423
25424
25425
25426
25427
25428
25429
25430
25431
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1213506 CW001213506 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920620 A ACTIVE AP

CW1215092 CW001215092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919513 A ACTIVE AV

CW1225418 CW001225418 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30075231 A ACTIVE AV

CW122594 CW000122594 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30109897 A ACTIVE AV

CW1226362 CW001226362 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920571 A ACTIVE AV

CW1233737 CW001233737 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152621 A ACTIVE AV

CW1238710 CW001238710 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077955 A ACTIVE AP

CW1239563 CW001239563 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918291 A ACTIVE AV

CW1242051 CW001242051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9901083 A ACTIVE AV

CW124946 CW000124946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30021764 A ACTIVE AV

CW1252817 CW001252817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918498 A ACTIVE AV

CW1255696 CW001255696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917826 A ACTIVE AV

CW1258351 CW001258351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086006 A ACTIVE AV

CW1261764 CW001261764 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919043 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265806 CW001265806 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9883968 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265957 CW001265957 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30153843 A ACTIVE AV

CW1267893 CW001267893 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077422 A ACTIVE AV

CW1272231 CW001272231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30066539 A ACTIVE AV

CW1272667 CW001272667 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919590 A ACTIVE AV

CW1282943 CW001282943 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919343 A ACTIVE AV

CW1288109 CW001288109 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154391 A ACTIVE AP

CW1291185 CW001291185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086101 A ACTIVE AP

CW1292235 CW001292235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086690 A ACTIVE AP

CW1298023 CW001298023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919625 A ACTIVE AV

CW1298144 CW001298144 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918714 A ACTIVE AV

CW1308234 CW001308234 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918134 A ACTIVE AV

CW1308291 CW001308291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792027 A ACTIVE AP

CW1319447 CW001319447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917785 A ACTIVE AV

CW1323635 CW001323635 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152139 A ACTIVE AV

CW132923 CW000132923 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30026833 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332438 CW001332438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918296 A ACTIVE AV

CW1334745 CW001334745 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917856 A ACTIVE AV

CW133491 CW000133491 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30151651 A ACTIVE AV

CW1349446 CW001349446 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9919074 A ACTIVE AV

CW1358790 CW001358790 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917861 A ACTIVE AV

CW1363757 CW001363757 DEM REP DEM to REP 2 ALEXANDER 219227 A ACTIVE AP

CW1377609 CW001377609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919458 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380121 CW001380121 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919126 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380669 CW001380669 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920755 A ACTIVE AP

CW1389885 CW001389885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920749 A ACTIVE AP

CW1391485 CW001391485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919102 A ACTIVE AV

CW1402855 CW001402855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085938 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404648 CW001404648 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919887 A ACTIVE AV

CW154962 CW000154962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9864732 A ACTIVE AV

CW199377 CW000199377 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154176 A ACTIVE AP

CW215709 CW000215709 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30149441 A ACTIVE AV

CW218738 CW000218738 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30063644 A ACTIVE AP

CW233704 CW000233704 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920895 A ACTIVE AP

CW247466 CW000247466 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30091818 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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25458
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VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEY MARTIN EDWARD

VERIFIED SKIDMORE SYDNEY WELDON

VERIFIED GARDNER HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HELMS LAURIE

VERIFIED JACKSON JARED DAVID

VERIFIED WHITT JOHN JACOB

VERIFICATION PENDING LOUGHLIN KENNETH CLARKE

VERIFIED DRIVER RACHEL LYNETTE

VERIFIED TERRANCE PATRICIA ELAINE

VERIFIED REESE CRAIG WAYNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CHARLES AARON

VERIFIED STARNES TAYLOR EVELYN

VERIFIED PLUMMER RICHARD BOYD

VERIFIED GREENAWALT ALLISON MARIE

VERIFIED ELJAIEK ERNESTO CEASAR

VERIFIED GOLDMAN MICHAEL HENRY

VERIFIED JACKSON CORBIN RAEQUAN

VERIFIED MELENDEZ WANDA ANGELICA

VERIFIED TANDY HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SPANO BROOKE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRATTON LATOYA TOMEKA

VERIFICATION PENDING SUAREZ ANTONIO ANDRES

VERIFICATION PENDING TOURN MONICA ISABEL

VERIFIED GIRALDO ISABEL C

VERIFIED HEWITT MARGRETHE

VERIFIED THORNE TRE DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON NADIA JEAN

VERIFIED BRADY LYDIE

VERIFIED ENG ASHLEY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN BEVERLY HUFFSTICKLER

VERIFIED WEEKS ELIZABETH VAUGHN HOLCOMB

VERIFIED LITTLE-BELLO CENA MARIE

VERIFIED EGGLESTON PAULETTE IRENE

VERIFIED RAMOS JOHANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KESTERHOLT MARK DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN FAITH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MEEDS RYAN KARL

VERIFIED GANGONE LINDA M

VERIFICATION PENDING WRENN WILLIAM SPENCER

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAKHARKINA OLESYA

VERIFIED GRANT-JONES PAULINE

VERIFIED THOMAS ELSA MIRLA

VERIFIED ORTEGA JONSON WAGNER

VERIFIED MAYHEW JANE AUTEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON RUSSELL ADAM

VERIFIED CROWE RANDY CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING FAWCETT ANNE LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED CRAIG BETSY DIETZ

L M N O P Q
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754  REBECCA JANE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 754 REBECCA JANE DR

128  FROSTCLIFF LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 385 HUSK DR

8106  CLAUDE GILBERT TRL DENVER NC 28037 8106 CLAUDE GILBERT TRL

3668  MT OLIVE CHURCH RD NEWTON NC 28658 3668 MT OLIVE CHURCH RD

115 W NEEL RANCH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 115 W NEEL RANCH RD

745  BOUNDARY ST   #802 NEWTON NC 28658 745 BOUNDARY ST # 802

III 411  PEACH ST SHELBY NC 28150 411 PEACH ST

138  BRANTLEY PLACE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 138 BRANTLEY PLACE DR

110  EMPERORS TRL MOORESVILLE NC 28115 110 EMPERORS TRL

7944  SANDESTIN LN STANLEY NC 28164 7944 SANDESTIN LN

115  CHERRY BIRCH ST MOORESVILLE NC 28117 115 CHERRY BIRCH ST

186  WINTERBELL DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 186 WINTERBELL DR

JR 512  GRANITE LAKE CT DENVER NC 28037 512 GRANITE LAKE CT

164  RUSTIC RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 164 RUSTIC RD

199  AVALON PARK CIR   #103 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 199 AVALON PARK CIR # 103

1679  MEADOW LN HICKORY NC 28602 1679 MEADOW LN

221 N WATTERSON ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 221 N WATTERSON ST

111  MALLORY TAI DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 111 MALLORY TAI DR

112  RIDING TRL MOORESVILLE NC 28117 112 RIDING TRL

175  SAMS WAY STATESVILLE NC 28625 175 SAMS WAY

1481  CYPRESS LOOP NEWTON NC 28658 1481 CYPRESS LOOP

455  FRANKS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 455 FRANKS RD

412  LANTERN RIDGE DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 412 LANTERN RIDGE DR

641  MAYFLOWER AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28115 641 MAYFLOWER AVE

379  YACHT RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 379 YACHT RD

115  SAIL HIGH CT MOORESVILLE NC 28117 115 SAIL HIGH CT

435  SPRINGS RD DALLAS NC 28034 435 SPRINGS RD

524  DAMASCUS CHURCH RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 524 DAMASCUS CHURCH RD

2189  ROWE SCHRUM LN NEWTON NC 28658 2189 ROWE SCHRUM LN

7376  LATHAM WAY DENVER NC 28037 7376 LATHAM WAY

133 W MOREHOUSE AVE MOORESVILLE NC 28117 133 W MOREHOUSE AVE

162  FAIRFIELD DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 162 FAIRFIELD DR

2237  WILLOW CREEK DR NEWTON NC 28658 2237 WILLOW CREEK DR

119  DAWN RUN LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28115 119 DAWN RUN LOOP

286  BRIDGES FARM RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 286 BRIDGES FARM RD

250 N 2ND AVENUE    #D10 TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 250 N 2ND AVENUE # D10

124  BUNKER HILL LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 124 BUNKER HILL LN

127  CODDLE WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 127 CODDLE WAY

138  PRINCESS LOOP TROUTMAN NC 28166 138 PRINCESS LOOP

152  OLYMPIA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 152 OLYMPIA DR

172  FAIRFIELD DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 172 FAIRFIELD DR

7945  CREEK PARK DR DENVER NC 28037 7945 CREEK PARK DR

900 W WILSON AVE   #109 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 900 W WILSON AVE # 109

110  BROCKWAY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 110 BROCKWAY DR

4093  CASCADE ST TERRELL NC 28682 4093 CASCADE ST

2811  MATHIS CHURCH RD CATAWBA NC 28609 2811 MATHIS CHURCH RD

2405  BUFFALO SHOALS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2405 BUFFALO SHOALS RD

134  BROAD BIRCH DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 134 BROAD BIRCH DR

4224  POINTE NORMAN DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4224 POINTE NORMAN DR

R S T U V W
25432
25433
25434
25435
25436
25437
25438
25439
25440
25441
25442
25443
25444
25445
25446
25447
25448
25449
25450
25451
25452
25453
25454
25455
25456
25457
25458
25459
25460
25461
25462
25463
25464
25465
25466
25467
25468
25469
25470
25471
25472
25473
25474
25475
25476
25477
25478
25479
25480

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000723



YTD PC MASTER

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

UNIT 9306 CULLOWHEE NC 287232330 W

DENVER NC 28037 3146053865 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

SHELBY NC 28150 8033612587 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

HICKORY NC 28602 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7044302302 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

NEWTON NC 28658 3522605766 B

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

DALLAS NC 28034 7049571474 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 B

NEWTON NC 28658 8283020864 W

DENVER NC 28037 7048279480 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

NEWTON NC 28658 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 8286208909 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 B

DENVER NC 28037 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TERRELL NC 28682 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 7049659479 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7042490974 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 7045440094 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25432
25433
25434
25435
25436
25437
25438
25439
25440
25441
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25443
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25445
25446
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25448
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25460
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NL M 68 TN Y 3/22/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 22 Y 3/12/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 28 MO Y 8/31/2020 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN F 60 Y 2/6/2017 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL M 31 VA Y 3/22/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 28 Y 2/6/2022 |25| NORTH NEWTON 8

UN M 57 NJ Y 3/24/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

UN U 25 Y 1/25/2022 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A CCI

NL F 34 Y 9/25/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 65 PA Y 6/15/2007 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL M 43 Y 2/1/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 22 NC Y 1/4/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN U 44 Y 3/4/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

UN F 21 IL Y 2/22/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

HL M 50 Y 8/20/2019 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 56 Y 3/18/2022 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

UN U 21 Y 3/8/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

HL F 56 NY Y 4/22/2019 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

UN F 27 Y 3/15/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 28 Y 3/4/2022 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 47 NY Y 4/7/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

HL M 31 Y 3/14/2022 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

HL F 57 Y 3/29/2022 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

HL F 35 NY Y 3/16/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 69 Y 2/10/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 20 Y 1/18/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 20 NC Y 3/22/2022 |38| HIGH SHOALS

NL F 47 Y 12/30/2021 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL F 26 NC Y 1/7/2022 |01| BALLS CREEK

UN F 72 NC Y 9/4/2008 |WP32| WESTPORT

UN F 32 MS Y 1/25/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN F 52 Y 1/4/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

UN F 71 Y 10/26/2021 |34| STARTOWN

HL F 46 Y 2/23/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 66 Y 1/4/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B DVI

NL F 25 NC Y 4/1/2022 |T2T3| TAYLORSVILLE #2 #3 T

UN M 57 WA Y 3/9/2022 |ST6| STATESVILLE #6 STI

UN F 50 NY Y 2/24/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 25 Y 3/28/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

UN F 31 Y 3/26/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2

NL F 56 Y 2/24/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

HL F 45 Y 3/1/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN U 67 Y 3/18/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL F 62 NC Y 9/28/2017 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

UN M 57 Y 3/28/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL M 64 OC Y 8/19/2021 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 61 NY Y 10/11/2018 |BS26| BUFFALO SHOALS

UN M 59 IL Y 4/1/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL F 64 FL Y 11/4/2014 |41| LAKE NORMAN
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TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW1 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #1 10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27A 27A 43

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF DAVIDSON 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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25454
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25456
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25458
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95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 3 CATAWBA 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 9 NEWTON 3CON

111

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

96 6 HICKORY 1

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 CD CONCORD 4

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

110 D DALLAS GC

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

89 2 CALDWELL 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 BA BARRINGER 6

89 9 NEWTON 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

94 S02

84 ST STATESVILLE 2

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 6

84 BA BARRINGER 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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25454
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25456
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25458
25459
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MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

DISTRICT 2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #1

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

DISTRICT 3 NO09 NORTH 321

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

BB BC BD BE
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EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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25453
25454
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25456
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25458
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25460
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CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

DVI TOWN OF DAVIDSON 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25432
25433
25434
25435
25436
25437
25438
25439
25440
25441
25442
25443
25444
25445
25446
25447
25448
25449
25450
25451
25452
25453
25454
25455
25456
25457
25458
25459
25460
25461
25462
25463
25464
25465
25466
25467
25468
25469
25470
25471
25472
25473
25474
25475
25476
25477
25478
25479
25480

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000730



YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |CC3| |CC3|

N 2000 |FT| |FT|

N 1994 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1991 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1994 |25| |25|

N 1965 |S2| |S2|

N 1997 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1988 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1957 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1979 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 2000 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1978 |LW31| |LW31|

N 2001 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1972 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1966 |24| |24|

N 2001 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1966 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1995 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1994 |CD| |CD|

N 1975 |22| |22|

N 1991 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1965 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1987 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1953 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 2002 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 2002 |38| |38|

N 1975 |SB| |SB|

N 1996 |01| |01|

N 1950 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1990 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1970 |BA| |BA|

N 1951 |34| |34|

N 1976 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1956 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1997 |T2| |T2|

N 1965 |ST6| |ST6|

N 1972 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1997 |FT| |FT|

N 1991 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1966 |BA| |BA|

N 1977 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1955 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1960 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1965 |41| |41|

N 1958 |01| |01|

N 1961 |BS26| |BS26|

N 1963 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1958 |41| |41|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25432
25433
25434
25435
25436
25437
25438
25439
25440
25441
25442
25443
25444
25445
25446
25447
25448
25449
25450
25451
25452
25453
25454
25455
25456
25457
25458
25459
25460
25461
25462
25463
25464
25465
25466
25467
25468
25469
25470
25471
25472
25473
25474
25475
25476
25477
25478
25479
25480

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000731
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CW248383 CW000248383 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917803 A ACTIVE AV

CW284831 CW000284831 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9847105 A ACTIVE AV

CW286287 CW000286287 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057406 A ACTIVE AV

CW331487 CW000331487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30051710 A ACTIVE AP

CW353785 CW000353785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143908 A ACTIVE AV

CW375116 CW000375116 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153113 A ACTIVE AP

CW379087 CW000379087 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920708 A ACTIVE AP

CW406658 CW000406658 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920635 A ACTIVE AP

CW441575 CW000441575 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789789 A ACTIVE AV

CW445971 CW000445971 REP UNA REP to UNA 14 CALDWELL 14535281 A ACTIVE AP

CW447987 CW000447987 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086778 A ACTIVE AP

CW45297 CW000045297 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30021920 A ACTIVE AP

CW46275 CW000046275 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 116977 A ACTIVE AV

CW464497 CW000464497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920808 A ACTIVE AP

CW484506 CW000484506 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085480 A ACTIVE AV

CW502503 CW000502503 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920621 A ACTIVE AP

CW503681 CW000503681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918783 A ACTIVE AV

CW50514 CW000050514 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30024389 A ACTIVE AV

CW518458 CW000518458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154226 A ACTIVE AP

CW522421 CW000522421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918644 A ACTIVE AV

CW527387 CW000527387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30059245 A ACTIVE AP

CW532731 CW000532731 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30027149 A ACTIVE AP

CW536942 CW000536942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086534 A ACTIVE AP

CW540414 CW000540414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152851 A ACTIVE AV

CW543117 CW000543117 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918931 A ACTIVE AV

CW543813 CW000543813 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919584 A ACTIVE AV

CW556798 CW000556798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151571 A ACTIVE AP

CW559207 CW000559207 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9809569 A ACTIVE AV

CW571297 CW000571297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918815 A ACTIVE AV

CW57706 CW000057706 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152974 A ACTIVE AV

CW602258 CW000602258 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790910 A ACTIVE AV

CW608145 CW000608145 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9917870 A ACTIVE AV

CW617489 CW000617489 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9777093 A ACTIVE AV

CW623571 CW000623571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085957 A ACTIVE AV

CW627149 CW000627149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30138744 A ACTIVE AV

CW629455 CW000629455 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085220 A ACTIVE AV

CW632065 CW000632065 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 55 LINCOLN 30086713 A ACTIVE AP

CW633231 CW000633231 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30029599 A ACTIVE AP

CW634665 CW000634665 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789380 A ACTIVE AV

CW639266 CW000639266 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057331 A ACTIVE AV

CW644139 CW000644139 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153847 A ACTIVE AV

CW655843 CW000655843 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917931 A ACTIVE AV

CW668839 CW000668839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9779399 A ACTIVE AV

CW674984 CW000674984 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30050182 A ACTIVE AP

CW676231 CW000676231 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9833875 A ACTIVE AP

CW679430 CW000679430 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9863384 A ACTIVE AV

CW6936 CW000006936 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152921 A ACTIVE AV

CW694920 CW000694920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7661046 A ACTIVE AP

CW703439 CW000703439 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152283 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000732



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RUSSELL KEVIN BOYD

VERIFIED WELLBORN WILLIAM BARTON

VERIFIED WEATHERMAN HAROLD COLUMBUS

VERIFICATION PENDING MONSON WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFIED STEVENSON SOPAFROINA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL DANIEL ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING KOTHADIA MANSUKHLAL MAHIDAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KOURES PETER GEORGE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CLARENCE JONATHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUTH JAMES M

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS BARBARA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY SANDRA FULLER

VERIFIED HODGES EUGENE WILSON

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON CHANDRA SHACKLEFORD

VERIFIED BRUZEK DANIEL WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARVER JENNIFER VAUGHN

VERIFIED COLE JUDY ANN

VERIFIED RAY CLARENCE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDMAN HEATHER BETH

VERIFIED HAILEY CASSANDRA CHESTNUT

VERIFICATION PENDING WAGNER EMILY HELEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MEHRMANN CHERYL DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING PITTMAN LACHRISA CAMP

VERIFIED HEFFRON KATHLEEN ANN

VERIFIED HAYNES CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN

VERIFIED LESLIE SHEKITA MAECHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING GIANNINI LAURA ELLENE

VERIFIED KESSLER TIMOTHY DUANE

VERIFIED CRUZ FERNANDO

VERIFIED WOFFORD THOMAS ANTHONY

VERIFIED STEVENS LAURA PRATHER

VERIFIED RIDDLE NICOLE RENEE

VERIFIED JOHNSON ASHLEY HARRELSON

VERIFIED DISORBO STEPHEN NICHOLAS

VERIFIED QUILLINAN PATRICIA MURPHY

VERIFIED JOHNSTON KRISTINA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING OATES GLENN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLURG TIMOTHY JAMES

VERIFIED MIMS CALEB MICAH

VERIFIED HOYLE JILLIAN ANDRADE

VERIFIED GULLEDGE MICHAEL STEVE

VERIFIED OSBORNE DARLENE MICHELLEE

VERIFIED STEELE SHAMEKA CHIAKING

VERIFICATION PENDING HEARNS MORGAN VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAKMAN CINDY MARIE

VERIFIED PORCELLO ANDREW ROBERT

VERIFIED CARLSON NOBEL DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON AMY REYNOLDS

VERIFIED STONE SAMUEL RAY

L M N O P Q
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
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25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
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25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
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25519
25520
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278  BRIDGES FARM RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 278 BRIDGES FARM RD

JR 123  TORRENCE CHAPEL RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 123 TORRENCE CHAPEL RD

III 236  OLD CAROLEEN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 236 OLD CAROLEEN RD

5552  ELK KNOB CT DENVER NC 28037 5552 ELK KNOB CT

1750  HILLHAVEN CIR MORGANTON NC 28655 1750 HILLHAVEN CIR

9230  COOKSVILLE RD VALE NC 28168 8114 WAXHAW OAKS CT

227  KNOXVIEW LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 227 KNOXVIEW LN

124  KISKADEE DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 124 KISKADEE DR

II 1308  WATERFORD DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 502 E WASHINGTON AVE

6055  CHAUCER LN GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 6055 CHAUCER LN

6890  RIVERWALK LOOP   #11 DENVER NC 28037 6890 RIVERWALK LOOP # 11

7553  TURNBERRY LN STANLEY NC 28164 7553 TURNBERRY LN

III 7230  HIDEAWAY LN JONAS RIDGE NC 28641 7230 HIDEAWAY LN

240  MONTIBELLO DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 240 MONTIBELLO DR

4286  PALM DR DENVER NC 28037 4286 PALM DR

142  GRESHAM LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 142 GRESHAM LN

124  WALLEYE LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 124 WALLEYE LN

JR 7553  TURNBERRY LN STANLEY NC 28164 7553 TURNBERRY LN

2057  21ST ST SE  #Q HICKORY NC 28602 2057 21ST ST SE # Q

143 S GIBBS RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 143 S GIBBS RD

4632  LYNWOOD RD SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4632 LYNWOOD RD

7773  BURNING RIDGE DR STANLEY NC 28164 7773 BURNING RIDGE DR

3204  CAPE FOX CT DENVER NC 28037 3204 CAPE FOX CT

1045  18TH AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 1045 18TH AVE NW

339  BUSSELL RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 339 BUSSELL RD

115  HEADWATER CIR   #307 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 115 HEADWATER CIR # 307

6200  REITZEL DR HICKORY NC 28601 6200 REITZEL DR

126  EQUESTRIAN DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 126 EQUESTRIAN DR

142  RIDGE BLUFF RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 142 RIDGE BLUFF RD

3983  MT BEULAH RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3983 MT BEULAH RD

1241  HARDIN RD DALLAS NC 28034 1241 HARDIN RD

129  AQUA DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 129 AQUA DR

203  WINDING FOREST DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 203 WINDING FOREST DR

1330  VALHALLA DR DENVER NC 28037 1330 VALHALLA DR

3504  CHUB'S LN SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3504 CHUB'S LN

1612  MARCHELE CT STANLEY NC 28164 1612 MARCHELE CT

JR 2983  DUSTY LN IRON STATION NC 28080 2983 DUSTY LN

1316  VALHALLA DR DENVER NC 28037 1316 VALHALLA DR

606 E FLORIDA AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 606 E FLORIDA AVE

300  BEAMS MILL RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 300 BEAMS MILL RD

4575  SAWGRASS CT DENVER NC 28037 4575 SAWGRASS CT

127  LITTLE KENNERLY DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 127 LITTLE KENNERLY DR

139  J C CIR   #16 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 139 J C CIR # 16

1524  MOSS CREEK LN IRON STATION NC 28080 1524 MOSS CREEK LN

187  RUSTLING WATERS DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 187 RUSTLING WATERS DR

128  CHESHIRE LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 128 CHESHIRE LN

4682 S NC 16 HWY MAIDEN NC 28650 4682 S NC 16 HWY

1431  HIGH SHOALS RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1431 HIGH SHOALS RD

3787  NORMAN VIEW DR SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3787 NORMAN VIEW DR

R S T U V W
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25486
25487
25488
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MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 9803955184 W

DENVER NC 28037 7045331958 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282384525 B

WAXHAW NC 281739012 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 280162360 B

GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 U

DENVER NC 28037 9807222589 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7049055723 W

NEWLAND NC 28657 7049950855 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7049041205 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

DENVER NC 28037 7045023234 B

HICKORY NC 28601 7043077684 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

HICKORY NC 28601 8043801920 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MAIDEN NC 28650 7046615323 W

DALLAS NC 28034 A

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

DENVER NC 28037 7042582858 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 B

DENVER NC 28037 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8284470727 W

DENVER NC 28037 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

IRON STATION NC 28080 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7042142376 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
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25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
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25511
25512
25513
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NL U 48 Y 1/3/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B DVI

NL M 68 LA Y 2/18/2016 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

UN M 52 NC Y 2/7/2022 |14| FOREST CITY #2 FORC

NL M 69 NJ Y 6/2/2016 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL F 45 NC Y 2/2/2022 |0066| CHESTERFIELD

UN U 60 Y 3/2/2022 |02| BANOAK

UN M 71 Y 3/26/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

UN M 55 Y 3/23/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

UN M 46 Y 1/23/2022 |38| HIGH SHOALS

UN U 52 Y 3/23/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN F 43 NC Y 2/11/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 76 GA Y 7/9/2007 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL M 76 NC Y 9/25/2015 |0018| JONAS RIDGE

UN F 46 Y 3/30/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL U 50 Y 1/28/2022 |DN29| DENVER

UN U 50 Y 3/23/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 63 IL Y 2/11/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN FTI

UN M 75 VA Y 3/24/2008 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL U 45 Y 3/30/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

UN F 54 NY Y 2/7/2022 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 39 NC Y 10/17/2017 |DN29| DENVER

NL F 52 GA Y 9/16/2008 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL F 55 NC Y 3/18/2022 |DN29| DENVER

UN F 78 NY Y 2/17/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL M 45 NC Y 2/17/2022 |OL| OLIN

NL F 43 NC Y 3/15/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 72 IN Y 10/24/2021 |33| SPRINGS

NL M 63 Y 10/29/2010 |BA-1| BARRINGER

HL M 46 NJ Y 2/14/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 67 NC Y 2/24/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL U 38 Y 3/7/2022 |38| HIGH SHOALS

NL U 39 Y 1/5/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B

NL F 43 NC Y 12/27/2006 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 40 NY Y 3/2/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

UN F 54 Y 9/18/2020 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL U 38 Y 1/6/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

NL U 45 Y 3/31/2022 |IS20| IRON STATION SOUTH

NL M 51 Y 10/20/2008 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL U 37 Y 1/5/2022 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

UN F 41 MS Y 1/10/2022 |11| ELLENBORO

UN U 69 Y 3/18/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 45 PA Y 1/7/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL F 44 NC Y 3/30/2007 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

UN U 41 Y 2/19/2016 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL F 56 MI Y 2/5/2014 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 40 NY Y 8/17/2017 |FT| FALLSTOWN

UN M 81 Y 2/21/2022 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL F 36 NC Y 10/30/2008 |34| LANDERS CHAPEL

NL M 49 Y 1/14/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000736



YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF DAVIDSON 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27A 27A 43

10 25A 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 27A 27A 43

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

BESSEMER CITY BC5 BESSEMER CITY 5 10 27A 27A 43

10 29A 29A 48

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 27A 27A 44

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
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25500
25501
25502
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25504
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95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

86

89 1 BANDYS 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

110 D DALLAS GC

87

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

86

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

84 OL OLIN 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

96 4 CLINES 1

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

110 D DALLAS GC

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 IR IRONTON 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

89 2 CALDWELL 1

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 17 COOKSVILLE

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #7

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #7

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

HICKORY - SW5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

GASTON COUNTY

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

GASTON COUNTY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

BB BC BD BE
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529
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EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529
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DVI TOWN OF DAVIDSON 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1954 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1970 |14| |14|

N 1953 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1977 |0066| |0066|

N 1962 |02| |02|

N 1951 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1967 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1976 |38| |38|

N 1970 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1979 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1946 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1946 |0018| |0018|

N 1976 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1972 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1972 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1959 |FT| |FT|

N 1947 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1977 |35| |35|

N 1968 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1983 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1970 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1967 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1944 |26| |26|

N 1977 |OL| |OL|

N 1979 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1950 |33| |33|

N 1959 |BA| |BA|

N 1976 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1955 |31| |31|

N 1984 |38| |38|

N 1983 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1979 |FT| |FT|

N 1982 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1968 |31| |31|

N 1984 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1977 |IS20| |IS20|

N 1971 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1985 |20| |20|

N 1981 |11| |11|

N 1953 |41| |41|

N 1977 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1978 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1981 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1966 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1982 |FT| |FT|

N 1941 |01| |01|

N 1986 |34| |34|

N 1973 |31| |31|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25481
25482
25483
25484
25485
25486
25487
25488
25489
25490
25491
25492
25493
25494
25495
25496
25497
25498
25499
25500
25501
25502
25503
25504
25505
25506
25507
25508
25509
25510
25511
25512
25513
25514
25515
25516
25517
25518
25519
25520
25521
25522
25523
25524
25525
25526
25527
25528
25529
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CW710123 CW000710123 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9827296 A ACTIVE AV

CW714716 CW000714716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152364 A ACTIVE AV

CW717796 CW000717796 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077938 A ACTIVE AP

CW72011 CW000072011 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085803 A ACTIVE AV

CW720802 CW000720802 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918495 A ACTIVE AV

CW721162 CW000721162 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920885 A ACTIVE AP

CW726126 CW000726126 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9868158 A ACTIVE AV

CW736710 CW000736710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085439 A ACTIVE AV

CW738939 CW000738939 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085771 A ACTIVE AV

CW760899 CW000760899 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30056797 A ACTIVE AV

CW773795 CW000773795 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9810159 A ACTIVE AV

CW788468 CW000788468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917879 A ACTIVE AV

CW800095 CW000800095 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077978 A ACTIVE AP

CW802361 CW000802361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30140355 A ACTIVE AP

CW809650 CW000809650 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30125226 A ACTIVE AP

CW812009 CW000812009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919601 A ACTIVE AV

CW813837 CW000813837 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085464 A ACTIVE AV

CW822718 CW000822718 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790503 A ACTIVE AV

CW824815 CW000824815 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9822453 A ACTIVE AV

CW825661 CW000825661 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918462 A ACTIVE AV

CW825903 CW000825903 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920689 A ACTIVE AP

CW825987 CW000825987 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9905291 A ACTIVE AP

CW830914 CW000830914 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918969 A ACTIVE AV

CW831843 CW000831843 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30041700 A ACTIVE AP

CW836758 CW000836758 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086014 A ACTIVE AV

CW844409 CW000844409 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9919308 A ACTIVE AV

CW846753 CW000846753 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 119961 A ACTIVE AP

CW856328 CW000856328 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086609 A ACTIVE AP

CW860056 CW000860056 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085866 A ACTIVE AV

CW864294 CW000864294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077240 A ACTIVE AV

CW867452 CW000867452 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086022 A ACTIVE AV

CW871450 CW000871450 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086669 A ACTIVE AP

CW876119 CW000876119 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9825137 A ACTIVE AV

CW878855 CW000878855 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085929 A ACTIVE AV

CW884847 CW000884847 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143652 A ACTIVE AV

CW884963 CW000884963 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152730 A ACTIVE AV

CW888990 CW000888990 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085845 A ACTIVE AV

CW890173 CW000890173 LIB REP LIB to REP 49 IREDELL 9920219 A ACTIVE AV

CW891103 CW000891103 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919218 A ACTIVE AV

CW901263 CW000901263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919662 A ACTIVE AV

CW904828 CW000904828 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085175 A ACTIVE AV

CW908659 CW000908659 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154232 A ACTIVE AP

CW909733 CW000909733 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085786 A ACTIVE AV

CW910275 CW000910275 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30152933 A ACTIVE AV

CW932557 CW000932557 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918309 A ACTIVE AV

CW932907 CW000932907 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917953 A ACTIVE AV

CW940232 CW000940232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085182 A ACTIVE AV

CW943896 CW000943896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9910082 A ACTIVE AV

CW944517 CW000944517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076831 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25530
25531
25532
25533
25534
25535
25536
25537
25538
25539
25540
25541
25542
25543
25544
25545
25546
25547
25548
25549
25550
25551
25552
25553
25554
25555
25556
25557
25558
25559
25560
25561
25562
25563
25564
25565
25566
25567
25568
25569
25570
25571
25572
25573
25574
25575
25576
25577
25578
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VERIFIED BELL SHANNON EILEEN

VERIFIED LYKE SANDRA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAYAS MICHELLE

VERIFIED COOPER WILLIAM JAY

VERIFIED WELLS DENNIS DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNOLLY BRIAN JAMES

VERIFIED HAREMZA SARA JETTY

VERIFIED BAHAMUNDI JULIA

VERIFIED SEMMELMANN MARGARET ANN

VERIFIED JESSEN GLORIA LYNNE

VERIFIED KINDERMANN JOANNA MARIE

VERIFIED CANSLER AMANDA SHANICE

VERIFICATION PENDING ESCOBAL LONGIE GRACE TAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS CHANDLER SWOFFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING LEHMANN REBECCA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BARNES RAYMOND SHAMEL

VERIFIED BAKER HOLLIS OWENS

VERIFIED HICKS ALICIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HEPLER KEITH ALLEN

VERIFIED SMITH JEFFREY DEREK

VERIFICATION PENDING COLON AMALIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGH HARKIRT RAJ

VERIFIED MAYS CORY PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING KENT CODI DAVIS

VERIFIED GONZALEZ RYAN CLAUDE

VERIFIED HALL WILLIAM RINGLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODY RITA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ERNSBERGER BEVERLY MAKEPEACE

VERIFIED BUTLER JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED FORD PERRY

VERIFIED LOPEZ DAVID ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTHERLAND WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED EVANS ADRIENNE JOANNE

VERIFIED DWYER LAWRENCE

VERIFIED KLEIN CORY DONOVAN

VERIFIED KELLY MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED MCGREGOR-BOONE SAVANNAH LENA

VERIFIED AMIN JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED VANDERLICK BRUCE FRANK

VERIFIED CASSINO GRACE BARKLEY

VERIFIED FONDRIE PAIGE ALLYSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS RYAN PATRICK

VERIFIED HUNTE ADRIAN KENNETH

VERIFIED KHEIREDDINE SUNNY ROCKHILL

VERIFIED GAMMON CHAD WILLIAM

VERIFIED HATTERSLEY CYNTHIA SIMPSON

VERIFIED LACHHU DAVE RAMPHAL

VERIFIED LILLY JALEEYA NICOLE

VERIFIED JONES BENJAMIN MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
25530
25531
25532
25533
25534
25535
25536
25537
25538
25539
25540
25541
25542
25543
25544
25545
25546
25547
25548
25549
25550
25551
25552
25553
25554
25555
25556
25557
25558
25559
25560
25561
25562
25563
25564
25565
25566
25567
25568
25569
25570
25571
25572
25573
25574
25575
25576
25577
25578
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194  COLLINGSWOOD RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 194 COLLINGSWOOD RD

5888  WOOD DUCK WAY CATAWBA NC 28609 5888 WOOD DUCK WAY

1230  PHIFER RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1230 PHIFER RD

SR 3863  RITCHIE RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3863 RITCHIE RD

II 126  TOWN LOOP   #202 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 126 TOWN LOOP # 202

136  TWIN RIVER DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 136 TWIN RIVER DR

2609  CAROLINE ST STATESVILLE NC 28625 2609 CAROLINE ST

7519  KATHERINE DR DENVER NC 28037 7519 KATHERINE DR

6280  IRIS CT DENVER NC 28037 6280 IRIS CT

150  QUEBEC TRL BOSTIC NC 28018 150 QUEBEC TRL

118  PONDHAVEN CIR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 118 PONDHAVEN CIR

433  KISTLER FARM RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 433 KISTLER FARM RD

429  CROCKER RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 429 CROCKER RD

2830  16TH ST NE  #166 HICKORY NC 28601 2830 16TH ST NE # 166

3649  PROVIDENCE MILL RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3649 PROVIDENCE MILL RD

104  CATSPAW LN STATESVILLE NC 28677 1614 AMERIA RD

6332  WILLOW FARM DR DENVER NC 28037 6332 WILLOW FARM DR

1111  SELLERSTOWN RD CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 1111 SELLERSTOWN RD

149  POPLAR LEAF LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 149 POPLAR LEAF LN

399  WILSON LAKE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 399 WILSON LAKE RD

125  DAMASCUS CHURCH RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 125 DAMASCUS CHURCH RD

345  LINWOOD RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 345 LINWOOD RD

125  HORNBEAM LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 125 HORNBEAM LN

2801  MORRIS LN DENVER NC 28037 2801 MORRIS LN

1523  ELMSTONE LN   #308 DENVER NC 28037 1523 ELMSTONE LN # 308

II 163  RUSHING WATER LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 163 RUSHING WATER LN

4576  ST PAULS CHURCH RD MORGANTON NC 28655 4576 ST PAULS CHURCH RD

1319  WINGED FOOT DR DENVER NC 28037 1319 WINGED FOOT DR

8441  NORMANDY RD DENVER NC 28037 8441 NORMANDY RD

907  GRACE ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 907 GRACE ST

1607  SWEETMOSS LOOP DENVER NC 28037 1607 SWEETMOSS LOOP

III 6449  OSPREY TRL DENVER NC 28037 6449 OSPREY TRL

110  ASHTON DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 110 ASHTON DR

8244  LAMBERT CT DENVER NC 28037 8244 LAMBERT CT

217  PINE MEADOWS CIR HICKORY NC 28601 217 PINE MEADOWS CIR

1792  RAD DR CONOVER NC 28613 1792 RAD DR

3080  TREYSON DR DENVER NC 28037 3080 TREYSON DR

135  DAWN RUN LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28115 135 DAWN RUN LOOP

1045  TABOR RD OLIN NC 28660 1045 TABOR RD

117  TILLER WAY MOORESVILLE NC 28115 117 TILLER WAY

3384 E HIGHWAY 150 LINCOLNTON NC 28092 506 N RIDGE AVE

1690  BEVERLY ST NEWTON NC 28658 1690 BEVERLY ST

1019  THOROUGHBRED DR IRON STATION NC 28080 1019 THOROUGHBRED DR

3814  8TH ST PL NW HICKORY NC 28601 3814 8TH ST PL NW

302  VALLEY STREAM RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 302 VALLEY STREAM RD

646  JANE SOWERS RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 646 JANE SOWERS RD

2235  KILLIAN CREEK DR DENVER NC 28037 2235 KILLIAN CREEK DR

374  WATER ST   #2 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 374 WATER ST # 2

113  LEE ST   #W SHELBY NC 28150 113 LEE ST # W

R S T U V W
25530
25531
25532
25533
25534
25535
25536
25537
25538
25539
25540
25541
25542
25543
25544
25545
25546
25547
25548
25549
25550
25551
25552
25553
25554
25555
25556
25557
25558
25559
25560
25561
25562
25563
25564
25565
25566
25567
25568
25569
25570
25571
25572
25573
25574
25575
25576
25577
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MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

CATAWBA NC 28609 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7048772171 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7045774605 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DENVER NC 28037 U

DENVER NC 28037 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7047396429 A

HICKORY NC 28601 7046099032 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 7049152420 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282157737 B

DENVER NC 28037 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 8437583908 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

STATESVILLE NC 28625 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

DENVER NC 28037 7047405186 W

DENVER NC 28037 3212304011 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 7042369336 W

DENVER NC 28037 7049305747 W

DENVER NC 28037 9544787812 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

DENVER NC 28037 7046140736 O

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 7049997420 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7045891680 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

OLIN NC 28660 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 280833534 W

NEWTON NC 28658 9805059766 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 B

HICKORY NC 28601 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

DENVER NC 28037 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 B

SHELBY NC 28150 7046211461 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25530
25531
25532
25533
25534
25535
25536
25537
25538
25539
25540
25541
25542
25543
25544
25545
25546
25547
25548
25549
25550
25551
25552
25553
25554
25555
25556
25557
25558
25559
25560
25561
25562
25563
25564
25565
25566
25567
25568
25569
25570
25571
25572
25573
25574
25575
25576
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NL F 43 OH Y 11/6/2012 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL F 61 Y 1/22/2022 |05| CATAWBA 2

HL F 43 PR Y 3/23/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH

NL M 72 NC Y 2/22/2022 |ST36| STARTOWN

NL U 43 Y 1/31/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL U 55 Y 4/3/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL F 41 NY Y 2/16/2018 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

UN U 43 Y 1/26/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL U 76 Y 2/19/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

UN F 71 NC Y 10/10/2021 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL F 54 OH Y 12/17/2010 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 34 TN Y 1/5/2022 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1

UN F 58 N 3/28/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH

UN M 35 Y 10/3/2020 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL F 58 WV Y 6/11/2019 |20| MAIDEN

NL M 50 NY Y 3/15/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL U 43 Y 1/27/2022 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL F 36 SC Y 2/18/2022 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3

NL M 46 NC Y 9/6/2012 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

UN M 33 CO Y 1/31/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

HL F 68 OC Y 3/24/2022 |SB| SHARPESBURG

NL M 50 Y 10/26/2020 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3

UN M 35 CA Y 2/18/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 32 NC Y 10/31/2012 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL M 50 FL Y 3/7/2022 |CF19| COWANS FORD

NL U 32 Y 3/3/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL F 43 MD Y 7/1/2016 |0020| LINVILLE 02

NL F 50 NC Y 3/24/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN F 39 FL Y 2/25/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN U 52 Y 2/14/2022 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

HL M 31 NC Y 3/7/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL U 31 Y 3/28/2022 |DN29| DENVER

NL F 44 NY Y 10/11/2012 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

UN M 76 NY Y 2/11/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL M 30 SC Y 12/30/2021 |0015| ICARD 05 59

NL U 47 Y 2/10/2022 |29| ST STEPHENS #2

NL U 30 Y 2/24/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

UN F 44 MD Y 3/21/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN M 67 Y 2/28/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL F 33 NC Y 3/17/2022 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL U 30 Y 1/4/2022 |AS25| ASBURY

NL M 31 NC Y 3/31/2022 |34| STARTOWN

NL M 51 Y 2/18/2022 |LW18| LOWESVILLE WEST

NL U 38 Y 2/22/2022 |39| NORTHWEST 5

NL M 41 FL Y 1/25/2022 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

UN F 74 Y 1/10/2022 |BE| BETHANY

NL U 53 Y 1/5/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 28 NC Y 3/17/2021 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 28 FL Y 12/28/2021 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

10 22A 22A 37

CATAWBA 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW2 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF LONG VIEW L05 LONG VIEW WARD 5 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW6 SHELBY WARD #6 10 27B 27B 44

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 3 CATAWBA 1

111

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

111

96 6 HICKORY 1

89 9 NEWTON 1

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 SB SHARPESBURG 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

86

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

111

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

86

96 4 CLINES 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 9 NEWTON 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 BE BETHANY 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

111

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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25555
25556
25557
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SCHOOL #7

COUNTY

DISTRICT 2 NO09 NORTH 321

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

EAST RUTHERFORD 2 CHERRY MTN

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #6

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

COUNTY 10 MAIDEN

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

HICKORY - SW1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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25556
25557
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YTD PC MASTER

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

2 CATAWBA 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

59 TOWN OF LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1961 |05| |05|

N 1979 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1950 |OG10| |OG10|

N 1979 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1967 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1981 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1979 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1946 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1951 |03A| |03A|

N 1968 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1988 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1964 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1987 |30| |30|

N 1964 |20| |20|

N 1972 |FT| |FT|

N 1979 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1986 |37| |37|

N 1976 |CS| |CS|

N 1989 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1954 |SB| |SB|

N 1972 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1987 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1990 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1972 |CF19| |CF19|

N 1990 |FT| |FT|

N 1979 |0020| |0020|

N 1972 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1983 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1970 |KM1| |KM1|

N 1991 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1991 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1978 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1946 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1992 |0015| |0015|

N 1975 |29| |29|

N 1992 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1978 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1955 |UG| |UG|

N 1989 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1992 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1991 |34| |34|

N 1971 |LW18| |LW18|

N 1984 |39| |39|

N 1981 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1948 |BE| |BE|

N 1969 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1994 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1994 |S3| |S3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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25555
25556
25557
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CW945611 CW000945611 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30153163 A ACTIVE AV

CW954226 CW000954226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9864868 A ACTIVE AV

CW95640 CW000095640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086749 A ACTIVE AP

CW957357 CW000957357 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086601 A ACTIVE AP

CW957399 CW000957399 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30086608 A ACTIVE AP

CW957544 CW000957544 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9870291 A ACTIVE AP

CW959519 CW000959519 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918376 A ACTIVE AV

CW959770 CW000959770 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790291 A ACTIVE AV

CW96876 CW000096876 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085379 A ACTIVE AV

CW974581 CW000974581 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9908884 A ACTIVE AV

CW979283 CW000979283 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085716 A ACTIVE AV

CW980601 CW000980601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9852638 A ACTIVE AV

CW980714 CW000980714 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077140 A ACTIVE AV

CW988242 CW000988242 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917799 A ACTIVE AV

CX17024 CX000017024 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085936 A ACTIVE AV

CX18863 CX000018863 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9883033 A ACTIVE AV

CX21726 CX000021726 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30125850 A ACTIVE AV

CX21824 CX000021824 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077464 A ACTIVE AP

CX22368 CX000022368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 133802 A ACTIVE AV

CX23457 CX000023457 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144662 A ACTIVE AP

CZ61835 CZ000061835 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144032 A ACTIVE AV

DA109276 DA000109276 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30123961 A ACTIVE AV

DA113296 DA000113296 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918281 A ACTIVE AV

DB177201 DB000177201 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9904032 A ACTIVE AV

DB215040 DB000215040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153439 A ACTIVE AV

DB245660 DB000245660 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154144 A ACTIVE AP

DB306610 DB000306610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792060 A ACTIVE AP

DB329779 DB000329779 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918654 A ACTIVE AV

DD134797 DD000134797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918420 A ACTIVE AV

DD136497 DD000136497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919303 A ACTIVE AV

DD165272 DD000165272 REP LIB REP to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30153912 A ACTIVE AV

DE215798 DE000215798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9826640 A ACTIVE AV

DE220388 DE000220388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920940 A ACTIVE AN

DE231756 DE000231756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 116133 A ACTIVE AV

DE233134 DE000233134 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 203179 A ACTIVE AV

DE279284 DE000279284 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152057 A ACTIVE AV

DG36413 DG000036413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7666847 A ACTIVE AV

DH40899 DH000040899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085210 A ACTIVE AV

DH68025 DH000068025 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919427 A ACTIVE AV

DK33738 DK000033738 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 12 BURKE 143971 A ACTIVE AV

DL177125 DL000177125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152222 A ACTIVE AV

DL187394 DL000187394 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790213 A ACTIVE AV

DL233658 DL000233658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9920213 A ACTIVE AV

DL255988 DL000255988 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154234 A ACTIVE AP

DM27628 DM000027628 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057988 A ACTIVE AP

DN137752 DN000137752 REP LIB REP to LIB 12 BURKE 138817 A ACTIVE AV

DN153518 DN000153518 REP DEM REP to DEM 49 IREDELL 9919239 A ACTIVE AV

DN164073 DN000164073 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085961 A ACTIVE AV

DN95694 DN000095694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152764 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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25604
25605
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VERIFIED WYLIE GRETCHEN

VERIFIED BLAIR CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE MELVIN SPENCER

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIAS CARLOS EMILIO

VERIFICATION PENDING ZANCHETTA FRIAS ADRIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKA JACQUELYN LOUISE

VERIFIED BAKER ERIN KEMPER

VERIFIED ROBERTS KALVIN LAMAR

VERIFIED LITTLE JEFFREY ALLEN

VERIFIED ZUBCHEVICH GUY OMER

VERIFIED BOOKER ASHLEIGH WHALEN

VERIFIED NEGRUTIU CIPRIAN FLORIN

VERIFIED COLLAZO YANITXIA

VERIFIED KESTERHOLT ELAINE MARIE

VERIFIED RHINE JOHN CALHOUN

VERIFIED WADSWORTH BRANDY NICOLE

VERIFIED HELTON CHRISTIAN SPENCER

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWTON TRISTA LYNN

VERIFIED CYR MARIAH SHAE

VERIFICATION PENDING MONROY MARILYN JULIE

VERIFIED BAUMGARDNER LEE MERL

VERIFIED RICHTER DAYNA MAE

VERIFIED GRIFFITHS NATHAN LEE

VERIFIED MCKINNON TARA DENEICE

VERIFIED WITTMER JACOB ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CONLEY SAMANTHA JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PELKEY STARIA HARRIS

VERIFIED YOUNG CAROLINE SHARON

VERIFIED ROGERS BETTY MCMULLAN

VERIFIED BEASLEY MARQUIETTA CHANEL

VERIFIED DARDEN JACOB ADDISON

VERIFIED GRIGGS JUSTIN FRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED NEW JEFFS LISA KIRKMAN

VERIFIED MCCARTHY SOPHIA SCOTT

VERIFIED ORTIZ LILLIAN ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED LEWIS KYLE EDWARD

VERIFIED BLACK LINDA MICHELLE

VERIFIED STANISIC GORDAN

VERIFIED SMITH TANIA-LIISA

VERIFIED THOMAS ELIZABETH MARLENE

VERIFIED VAN CLEAVE JAMIE NOBLES

VERIFIED KEGLEY TIFFANY JONAE

VERIFIED SUGGS COURTNEY ALI

VERIFICATION PENDING GATES MATTHEW RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ JERRY WILLIAM

VERIFIED WEAKLEND MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED RAMIREZ VENCES MARLENE

VERIFIED VALLADARES LAURO MOISES

VERIFIED MCKIM PATRICIA HINSON

L M N O P Q
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25597
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25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
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25609
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248  6TH AV CT SW HICKORY NC 28602 248 6TH AV CT SW

131  CASTLEVIEW LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 131 CASTLEVIEW LN

114 E RHODES ST LINCOLNTON NC 28092 114 E RHODES ST

473  BOWLINE DR DENVER NC 28037 473 BOWLINE DR

473  BOWLINE DR DENVER NC 28037 473 BOWLINE DR

132 W CALLICUTT TRL MOORESVILLE NC 28117 132 W CALLICUTT TRL

133  LANGTREE SHORE DR   #210 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 133 LANGTREE SHORE DR # 210

II 500 W SECOND ST   #2 CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 500 W SECOND ST # 2

6201  GOLD SPRINGS WAY DENVER NC 28037 6201 GOLD SPRINGS WAY

160  ELYSIAN DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 160 ELYSIAN DR

2521  GALLERY DR DENVER NC 28037 2521 GALLERY DR

120  STEINBECK WAY   #K MOORESVILLE NC 28117 120 STEINBECK WAY # K

1140 S DEKALB ST SHELBY NC 28152 1140 S DEKALB ST

286  BRIDGES FARM RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 286 BRIDGES FARM RD

JR 908  FALLONDALE CT   #109 DENVER NC 28037 908 FALLONDALE CT # 109

112  FRALEY RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 112 FRALEY RD

321  18TH ST PL SW HICKORY NC 28602 321 18TH ST PL SW

1829 E MARION ST   #603 SHELBY NC 28152 1829 E MARION ST # 603

4876  KUDZU LN MORGANTON NC 28655 4876 KUDZU LN

306  LENOIR ST   #C MORGANTON NC 28655 306 LENOIR ST # C

3553  STONES THROW DR VALDESE NC 28690 3553 STONES THROW DR

2830  16TH ST NE  #176 HICKORY NC 28601 2830 16TH ST NE # 176

388  KENWAY LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 388 KENWAY LOOP

185  YELLOW BIRCH LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 185 YELLOW BIRCH LOOP

1907  CORDIA CIR NEWTON NC 28658 1907 CORDIA CIR

1295  9TH ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 1295 9TH ST NW

233  BRIGHT AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 233 BRIGHT AVE

138  VILLAGE VIEW DR   #207 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 138 VILLAGE VIEW DR # 207

707  CASCADE ST   #222 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 707 CASCADE ST # 222

524  BREVARD ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 524 BREVARD ST

1320  19TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 1320 19TH AVE NE

141  HUNTLY LN MOORESVILLE NC 28115 141 HUNTLY LN

149 S LONGFELLOW LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 149 S LONGFELLOW LN

53  HENNESSEE ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 53 HENNESSEE ST

44  HOWARD NORTON DR HIDDENITE NC 28636 44 HOWARD NORTON DR

8259  LYMNOS LN SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 8259 LYMNOS LN

5735  WALKER WAY KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 5735 WALKER WAY

1057  BECKSTEAD CT   #208 DENVER NC 28037 1057 BECKSTEAD CT # 208

149  HOLLY BRANCH LN TROUTMAN NC 28166 149 HOLLY BRANCH LN

114  MURPHY CT MORGANTON NC 28655 114 MURPHY CT

3872  MT BEULAH RD SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 3872 MT BEULAH RD

509  APPLE LN BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 509 APPLE LN

163  FAIRFIELD DR TROUTMAN NC 28166 163 FAIRFIELD DR

1170  COURTNEY DR HICKORY NC 28602 1170 COURTNEY DR

169  BRANDY HL FOREST CITY NC 28043 169 BRANDY HL

506  PEA RIDGE ST GLEN ALPINE NC 28628 506 PEA RIDGE ST

117  SPEAKS RD OLIN NC 28660 117 SPEAKS RD

3393  LOOP RD LINCOLNTON NC 28092 3393 LOOP RD

4010 N CENTER ST   #301 HICKORY NC 28601 4010 N CENTER ST # 301

R S T U V W
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY NC 28602 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

CHERRYVILLE NC 28021 B

DENVER NC 28037 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

DENVER NC 28037 7042498587 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

SHELBY NC 28152 9802985423 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

DENVER NC 28037 8037302585 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8286780154 W

SHELBY NC 28152 8284674687 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284305796 O

VALDESE NC 28690 W

HICKORY NC 28601 3368485918 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 B

NEWTON NC 28658 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 O

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 B

HICKORY NC 28601 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 9193577245 W

HIDDENITE NC 28636 8282345496 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 2522365489 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046167751 W

DENVER NC 28037 9106200040 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 2523473718 B

TROUTMAN NC 28166 U

HICKORY NC 28602 2523206288 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8289190049 U

MORGANTON NC 286559842 3363029215 W

OLIN NC 28660 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7048130900 O

HICKORY NC 28601 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 66 Y 3/6/2022 |15| RIDGEVIEW 5

NL M 48 NC Y 11/14/2017 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

UN M 79 PA Y 4/5/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

UN M 81 Y 3/24/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

UN F 66 Y 3/24/2022 |LW31| LOWESVILLE

UN F 43 NY Y 6/6/2018 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

UN F 37 Y 1/27/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL M 30 NC N 2/10/2022 |37| CHERRYVILLE #3 CHRV

UN U 67 Y 1/20/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 51 AR Y 1/25/2021 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

UN F 28 NC Y 2/14/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 42 OC Y 8/23/2016 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

HL F 41 PR Y 2/4/2022 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

UN F 64 Y 1/3/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B DVI

UN M 85 SC Y 12/14/2021 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 35 NC Y 7/19/2019 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

NL M 26 NC Y 7/10/2019 |13| GREENMONT 5

UN F 26 NC Y 3/11/2022 |S5| SHELBY #5 SH

NL U 26 Y 2/4/2020 |0052| SILVER CREEK 02

HL F 25 CA Y 4/1/2022 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

UN M 48 NE Y 1/31/2022 |0003| DREXEL 03

NL F 28 FL Y 4/10/2019 |30| SANDY RIDGE 5

NL U 35 Y 1/24/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

NL U 38 Y 10/8/2020 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN M 34 Y 3/17/2022 |01| BALLS CREEK

NL U 31 Y 3/25/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

UN F 47 Y 3/23/2022 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 GAST

UN F 24 Y 2/8/2022 |DV2B-1| DAVIDSON #2B CCI

NL F 71 GA Y 1/28/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN F 33 Y 3/2/2022 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

UN M 26 Y 3/17/2022 |16| HIGHLAND 5

NL M 40 AR Y 10/30/2012 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

UN F 58 Y 4/6/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 34 NC Y 6/18/2015 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

NL F 34 NC Y 9/9/2011 |M| MILLERS

NL M 29 NC Y 1/4/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

NL F 50 NC Y 11/18/2009 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1

NL M 59 Y 1/6/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 51 Y 3/8/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL U 58 Y 2/10/2022 |0039| MORGANTON 09 57

NL U 42 Y 1/13/2022 |31| SHERRILLS FORD

NL F 33 NC Y 2/8/2022 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 BCY

UN U 29 Y 3/21/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER FTI

NL M 25 NC Y 3/31/2022 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

HL M 54 NY Y 3/29/2022 |19| HAYNES

NL M 29 NC Y 10/21/2020 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01 58

HL F 25 AL Y 3/1/2022 |UG| UNION GROVE

NL M 29 CA Y 3/3/2022 |OB21| ORE BANK

UN F 59 Y 2/12/2022 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

CHERRYVILLE C2 CHEV2 10 27A 27A 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW3 SHELBY WARD #3 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF DAVIDSON 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 10 27A 27A 43

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 25B 25 45

10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 25B 25 45

BESSEMER CITY BC5 BESSEMER CITY 5 10 27A 27A 43

TOWN OF TROUTMAN 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

110 C CHERRYVILLE GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

111

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

96 6 HICKORY 2W5

110

86

86

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

89 2 CALDWELL 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

86

94 S04

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

86

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

84 BA BARRINGER 6

96 6 HICKORY 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

86

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

97 IR IRONTON 3

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY - SW4

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

DISTRICT 4 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #5

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #5

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #2

HICKORY - SW5

W

COUNTY

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 9 BANDYS

HICKORY - SW6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #5

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

COUNTY

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

HICKORY - SW1

BB BC BD BE
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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YTD PC MASTER

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CHRV CHERRYVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

DVI TOWN OF DAVIDSON 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

FTI TOWN OF TROUTMAN 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

58 TOWN OF GLEN ALPINE 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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N 1956 |15| |15|

N 1974 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1943 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1941 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1956 |LW31| |LW31|

N 1979 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1985 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1992 |37| |37|

N 1955 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1971 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1994 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1980 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1981 |S6| |S6|

N 1958 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1937 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1987 |CS| |CS|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1996 |S5| |S5|

N 1996 |0052| |0052|

N 1997 |0031| |0031|

N 1974 |0003| |0003|

N 1994 |30| |30|

N 1987 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1984 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1988 |01| |01|

N 1991 |26| |26|

N 1975 |21| |21|

N 1998 |DV2-B| |DV2-B|

N 1951 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1989 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1982 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1964 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1988 |0051| |0051|

N 1988 |M| |M|

N 1993 |41| |41|

N 1972 |20| |20|

N 1963 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1971 |FT| |FT|

N 1964 |0039| |0039|

N 1980 |31| |31|

N 1989 |20| |20|

N 1993 |BA| |BA|

N 1997 |24| |24|

N 1968 |19| |19|

N 1993 |0051| |0051|

N 1997 |UG| |UG|

N 1993 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1963 |38| |38|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25579
25580
25581
25582
25583
25584
25585
25586
25587
25588
25589
25590
25591
25592
25593
25594
25595
25596
25597
25598
25599
25600
25601
25602
25603
25604
25605
25606
25607
25608
25609
25610
25611
25612
25613
25614
25615
25616
25617
25618
25619
25620
25621
25622
25623
25624
25625
25626
25627
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DR102834 DR000102834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151987 A ACTIVE AV

DR102836 DR000102836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30151988 A ACTIVE AV

DR145629 DR000145629 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077149 A ACTIVE AV

DR63354 DR000063354 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154290 A ACTIVE AP

DR83314 DR000083314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 124309 A ACTIVE AV

DT103477 DT000103477 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30092038 A ACTIVE AV

DT107469 DT000107469 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 144249 A ACTIVE AV

DT120665 DT000120665 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 49 IREDELL 9858311 A ACTIVE AV

DT121489 DT000121489 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219236 A ACTIVE AP

DT128450 DT000128450 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144096 A ACTIVE AV

DT128934 DT000128934 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144097 A ACTIVE AV

DT133957 DT000133957 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918483 A ACTIVE AV

DT141036 DT000141036 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 49 IREDELL 9918869 A ACTIVE AV

DT150206 DT000150206 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30092728 A ACTIVE AV

DT156284 DT000156284 DEM REP DEM to REP 18 CATAWBA 30154124 A ACTIVE AP

DT172600 DT000172600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9899706 A ACTIVE AV

DT173409 DT000173409 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9895768 A ACTIVE AV

DT173620 DT000173620 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919154 A ACTIVE AV

DT174153 DT000174153 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 219006 A ACTIVE AV

DT174314 DT000174314 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9917739 A ACTIVE AV

DT175170 DT000175170 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919516 A ACTIVE AV

DT177317 DT000177317 REP LIB REP to LIB 49 IREDELL 9918197 A ACTIVE AV

DT30951 DT000030951 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919232 A ACTIVE AV

DT71637 DT000071637 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9918790 A ACTIVE AV

DT72077 DT000072077 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9855788 A ACTIVE AP

DT97485 DT000097485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30054055 A ACTIVE AV

DW11904 DW000011904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 18546 A ACTIVE AV

DW12048 DW000012048 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 18832 A ACTIVE AV

DW13178 DW000013178 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 21009 A ACTIVE AV

DW13956 DW000013956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 22538 A ACTIVE AV

DW14002 DW000014002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 22659 A ACTIVE AP

DW15735 DW000015735 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077071 A ACTIVE AV

DW15876 DW000015876 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 26208 A ACTIVE AV

DW17555 DW000017555 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 29429 A ACTIVE AV

DW17569 DW000017569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 29452 A ACTIVE AV

DW18312 DW000018312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30669 A ACTIVE AV

DW19712 DW000019712 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 32493 A ACTIVE AP

DW20005 DW000020005 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 32846 A ACTIVE AP

DW2052 DW000002052 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 32 A ACTIVE AV

DW20940 DW000020940 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 33939 A ACTIVE AV

DW21039 DW000021039 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 34061 A ACTIVE AV

DW21167 DW000021167 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 34207 A ACTIVE AP

DW21224 DW000021224 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 34276 A ACTIVE AV

DW22277 DW000022277 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 35495 A ACTIVE AP

DW22755 DW000022755 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 36075 A ACTIVE AP

DW22984 DW000022984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 36334 A ACTIVE AP

DW23558 DW000023558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 37008 A ACTIVE AV

DW24488 DW000024488 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 38056 A ACTIVE AP

DW25178 DW000025178 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 38818 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
25628
25629
25630
25631
25632
25633
25634
25635
25636
25637
25638
25639
25640
25641
25642
25643
25644
25645
25646
25647
25648
25649
25650
25651
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PATEL BHARATKUMAR LAXMANBHAI

VERIFIED PATEL DAXABEN BHARATKUMAR

VERIFIED DORSETT MELISSA ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON JERRY DRAKE

VERIFIED SEALS STANLEY MICHAEL

VERIFIED MIZE GAVEN MATTHEW

VERIFIED CAMPBELL TAMMY RENA

VERIFIED FRALEY BRITTANY SOPHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT JODY LEE

VERIFIED GIOVANNI ANTONIO

VERIFIED GIOVANNI JULIE ANN

VERIFIED MCKENY BRIDGET RENEE

VERIFIED GREEN ERIN MENDALOFF

VERIFIED WARNER BRETT ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERCASH MATTHEW JORDAN

VERIFIED LAPLANTE CRAIG JOSEPH

VERIFIED CARLTON GRASON ELI

VERIFIED DRESSLER JONATHON JAMES

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT JUSTIN VINCENT

VERIFIED MOORE MONTANA LOUISE

VERIFIED HARTZLER SUSAN ROES

VERIFIED ZIPAY LAWRENCE MICHAEL

VERIFIED BRAWLEY DEBORAH JACKSON

VERIFIED MYERS SYBIL LOWE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIDES NATHAN TODD

VERIFIED PANNELL ADAM GREG

VERIFIED BAYNARD FRANKLIN DAVID

VERIFIED CAUSBY CHRISTINE BRADLEY

VERIFIED HOLTSCLAW DANNY ALLEN

VERIFIED CONNER SILVA GAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER JOLENE RICH

VERIFIED BRANCH CINDY DENISE

VERIFIED SIMMONS SHERRI LYN

VERIFIED WILES WILLIAM TODD

VERIFIED BUTLER BRENT RODNEY

VERIFIED TATE CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS TERRY VON

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE SHANNON JONES

VERIFIED BRANDLE RONALD EUGENE

VERIFIED SCRUGGS CHRISTOPHER DWAYNE

VERIFIED TONEY SHERRIE JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE GARY THOMAS

VERIFIED MILLWOOD RUSSELL ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON JEAN BARNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPPES LYNN BROOKS MCDANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORT ROBERT ISRAEL

VERIFIED BENNETT JOHN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN TAMARA PHILLIPS

VERIFICATION PENDING NORMAN ASHLEY SHAWN

L M N O P Q
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1021  PARAGON CT NW CONOVER NC 28613 1021 PARAGON CT NW

1021  PARAGON CT NW CONOVER NC 28613 1067 FAIRGROVE CHURCH RD SE

108  FRANK BURNS WAY KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 108 FRANK BURNS WAY

4392 W NC 10 HWY   #5 NEWTON NC 28658 4392 W NC 10 HWY # 5

110  BRISTOL ST MORGANTON NC 28655 110 BRISTOL ST

515  12TH AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 515 12TH AVE NE

6762  JENKINS RD MORGANTON NC 28655 6762 JENKINS RD

203  SCANLON RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 203 SCANLON RD

62  FELLOWSHIP CHURCH RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 62 FELLOWSHIP CHURCH RD

3115  RICHARD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3115 RICHARD ST

3115  RICHARD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3115 RICHARD ST

704  ISLE OF PINES RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 704 ISLE OF PINES RD

507  WALNUT ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 507 WALNUT ST

344  21ST AVE NE HICKORY NC 28601 344 21ST AVE NE

1700  OLD FARM DR HICKORY NC 28602 454 BUNCOMBE RD

138  STEVENSON FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 138 STEVENSON FARM RD

119  HEDGEWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 119 HEDGEWOOD DR

203 S GREENBRIAR RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 203 S GREENBRIAR RD

250  NORTH STATE LAKE DR TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 4928 TUMBLING CREEK RD

225  MILLER FARM RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 628 CEDAR GLEN CIR

136  HARBORCREST LN MOORESVILLE NC 28117 136 HARBORCREST LN

530  SHEPHERD RD TROUTMAN NC 28166 530 SHEPHERD RD

253  INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 253 INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR

282  INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 282 INDIAN PAINT BRUSH DR

143  VANDALIA RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 143 VANDALIA RD

1917  WELLINGTON AVE NEWTON NC 28658 1917 WELLINGTON AVE

140  BAYNARD DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 140 BAYNARD DR

297  RADFORD RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 297 RADFORD RD

1342  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 1342 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD

500  DAVENPORT RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 500 DAVENPORT RD

1867  BOSTIC SUNSHINE HWY BOSTIC NC 28018 1867 BOSTIC SUNSHINE HWY

338 W COLLEGE AVE   #F-2 SHELBY NC 28152 338 W COLLEGE AVE # F-2

123  ANGILA ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 123 ANGILA ST

555  HOLLIS RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 POB 312

642  DOGGETT RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 642 DOGGETT RD

727  PINEY RIDGE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 727 PINEY RIDGE RD

1980  HINES RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 1980 HINES RD

556  HENRY JENKINS RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 556 HENRY JENKINS RD

160  ATLAS DR BOSTIC NC 28018 PO BOX 586

196  ROLLINS ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 196 ROLLINS ST

1300  TONEY RD BOSTIC NC 28018 1300 TONEY RD

556  HENRY JENKINS RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 556 HENRY JENKINS RD

226  BROOKE BREEZE LN RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 226 BROOKE BREEZE LN

127  RIGGS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 127 RIGGS RD

685 E US HWY 74  BUS ELLENBORO NC 28040 685 E US HWY 74 BUS

503  HARMON RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 503 HARMON RD

141  BLACKBERRY CV FOREST CITY NC 28043 141 BLACKBERRY CV

582  SHILOH RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 582 SHILOH RD

582  SHILOH RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 582 SHILOH RD
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CONOVER NC 28613 U

CONOVER NC 28613 U

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

NEWTON NC 28658 8289990844 I

MORGANTON NC 28655 9192573493 W

HICKORY NC 28601 9806221587 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 9802487479 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 3369841298 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

HICKORY NC 28601 3364791398 W

BLOUNTVILLE TN 376176205 8289627476 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

CONOVER NC 286138049 U

CLEVELAND NC 270138605 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

TROUTMAN NC 28166 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

NEWTON NC 28658 7042133126 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282864333 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8286576027 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 7044725242 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8283050433 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282452963 W

SHELBY NC 28152 8287480257 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282879754 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8432679874 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284294481 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282876051 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 7043493752 B

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8286576169 W

BOSTIC NC 280180586 8282894878 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282451342 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282482502 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8286575337 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282872343 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8288632971 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8284538852 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8282236497 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284294203 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282483266 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282483266 W
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UN U 63 Y 12/30/2021 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

UN U 55 Y 12/30/2021 |07| CONOVER WEST 4

NL U 32 Y 2/7/2022 |KMS| KINGS MOUNTAIN SOUTH KI

NL M 55 NC Y 4/4/2022 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 37 NC Y 8/1/2017 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 39 NC Y 10/28/2014 |16| HIGHLAND 5

UN F 53 NC Y 3/16/2022 |0065| BURKEMONT

NL F 34 NC Y 11/8/2016 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL F 52 NC Y 4/4/2022 |B1| BETHLEHEM #1

NL U 52 Y 2/25/2022 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL U 54 Y 2/25/2022 |0040| MORGANTON 10

UN F 51 WV Y 1/31/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 48 NC Y 2/16/2022 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL M 55 OH Y 1/13/2015 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL M 25 NC Y 3/25/2022 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL M 62 NY Y 9/17/2020 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 20 Y 7/24/2020 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

UN M 20 Y 2/27/2022 |ST1| STATESVILLE #1 STI

UN U 33 Y 2/28/2022 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5

UN U 26 Y 12/30/2021 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 52 Y 3/13/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A

UN U 61 Y 1/20/2022 |BA-1| BARRINGER

UN F 61 Y 2/28/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

UN U 75 Y 2/14/2022 |CC3-1| CODDLE CREEK #3 CCI

NL M 45 NC Y 10/14/2016 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

NL M 39 NC Y 4/30/2008 |34| STARTOWN

NL M 68 NC Y 9/15/1980 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL F 65 NC Y 9/21/1976 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL M 58 NC Y 10/3/1983 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 65 NC Y 10/6/1983 |30| SPINDALE

NL F 78 NC Y 3/29/1980 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

UN F 66 NC N 1/27/2022 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

NL F 56 CA Y 4/9/1984 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 55 NC Y 9/24/1986 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 56 NC Y 9/18/1986 |29| SANDY MUSH

NL M 54 NC Y 4/5/1988 |13| FOREST CITY #1

NL M 52 NC Y 3/14/1989 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL F 53 NC Y 5/24/1989 |19| HAYNES

NL M 66 SC Y 1/31/1978 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL M 50 NC Y 3/28/1990 |29| SANDY MUSH FORC

NL F 50 NC Y 4/3/1990 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL M 53 NC Y 4/9/1990 |19| HAYNES

NL M 57 NC Y 4/6/1990 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL F 84 IL Y 4/29/1991 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 58 NC Y 10/23/1991 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 48 NC Y 3/18/1992 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 61 NC Y 7/16/1992 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL F 57 NC N 10/5/1992 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 56 NC N 10/5/1992 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25628
25629
25630
25631
25632
25633
25634
25635
25636
25637
25638
25639
25640
25641
25642
25643
25644
25645
25646
25647
25648
25649
25650
25651
25652
25653
25654
25655
25656
25657
25658
25659
25660
25661
25662
25663
25664
25665
25666
25667
25668
25669
25670
25671
25672
25673
25674
25675
25676

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000769



YTD PC MASTER

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW4 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #4 10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

HICKORY H01 HICKORY WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI1 STATESVILLE WARD#1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI3 MOORESVILLE WARD #3 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48
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96 9 NEWTON 3CON

96 9 NEWTON 3CON

111

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

86

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

94 S01

86

86

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 1

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

94 S02

84 CD CONCORD 4

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 BA BARRINGER 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

111 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

HICKORY - SW2

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #3

HICKORY - SW1

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #4

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

EAST RUTHERFORD 99 NO FIRE

CHASE 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 2 CHERRY MTN

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN
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4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1959 |07| |07|

N 1967 |07| |07|

N 1990 |KM3| |KM3|

N 1967 |03| |03|

N 1985 |0031| |0031|

N 1983 |16| |16|

N 1969 |0065| |0065|

N 1988 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1970 |B1| |B1|

N 1970 |0040| |0040|

N 1968 |0040| |0040|

N 1971 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1974 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1967 |37| |37|

N 1997 |24| |24|

N 1960 |CD| |CD|

N 2002 |CC1| |CC1|

N 2002 |ST1| |ST1|

N 1989 |T1| |T1|

N 1996 |CD| |CD|

N 1970 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1961 |BA| |BA|

N 1961 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1947 |CC3| |CC3|

N 1977 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1983 |34| |34|

N 1954 |28| |28|

N 1957 |05A| |05A|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1957 |30| |30|

N 1944 |03A| |03A|

N 1956 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1966 |13| |13|

N 1967 |11| |11|

N 1966 |29| |29|

N 1968 |13| |13|

N 1970 |05A| |05A|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1956 |03A| |03A|

N 1972 |29| |29|

N 1972 |03A| |03A|

N 1969 |19| |19|

N 1965 |28| |28|

N 1938 |09A| |09A|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1974 |11| |11|

N 1961 |13| |13|

N 1965 |09A| |09A|

N 1966 |09A| |09A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25628
25629
25630
25631
25632
25633
25634
25635
25636
25637
25638
25639
25640
25641
25642
25643
25644
25645
25646
25647
25648
25649
25650
25651
25652
25653
25654
25655
25656
25657
25658
25659
25660
25661
25662
25663
25664
25665
25666
25667
25668
25669
25670
25671
25672
25673
25674
25675
25676
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YTD PC MASTER

DW25405 DW000025405 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 39074 A ACTIVE AV

DW25965 DW000025965 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 39681 A ACTIVE AV

DW26248 DW000026248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 39981 A ACTIVE AV

DW27001 DW000027001 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 40809 A ACTIVE AV

DW30520 DW000030520 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 44556 A ACTIVE AV

DW30680 DW000030680 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1061696 A ACTIVE AV

DW32270 DW000032270 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 46393 A ACTIVE AP

DW32609 DW000032609 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 46751 A ACTIVE AV

DW33136 DW000033136 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 47298 A ACTIVE AV

DW33740 DW000033740 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 47915 A ACTIVE AV

DW34399 DW000034399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 48580 A ACTIVE AV

DW35144 DW000035144 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057642 A ACTIVE AV

DW35174 DW000035174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 49366 A ACTIVE AP

DW35470 DW000035470 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30050827 A ACTIVE AV

DW35616 DW000035616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30041145 A ACTIVE AV

DW37795 DW000037795 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30000140 A ACTIVE AV

DW38267 DW000038267 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30000612 A ACTIVE AV

DW38814 DW000038814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30001159 A ACTIVE AV

DW40921 DW000040921 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30046650 A ACTIVE AV

DW42486 DW000042486 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30004831 A ACTIVE AP

DW4325 DW000004325 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 4776 A ACTIVE AP

DW45401 DW000045401 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30007746 A ACTIVE AP

DW45427 DW000045427 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30007772 A ACTIVE AV

DW45644 DW000045644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30035269 A ACTIVE AV

DW46723 DW000046723 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30009068 A ACTIVE AP

DW4709 DW000004709 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 5365 A ACTIVE AV

DW47172 DW000047172 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30009517 A ACTIVE AV

DW47494 DW000047494 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057378 A ACTIVE AV

DW47529 DW000047529 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30009874 A ACTIVE AV

DW47584 DW000047584 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30009929 A ACTIVE AV

DW48046 DW000048046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30010391 A ACTIVE AV

DW4815 DW000004815 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 5548 A ACTIVE AV

DW48164 DW000048164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30010509 A ACTIVE AV

DW48300 DW000048300 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30010645 A ACTIVE AP

DW48338 DW000048338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30048834 A ACTIVE AV

DW48790 DW000048790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30011135 A ACTIVE AV

DW50240 DW000050240 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30012585 A ACTIVE AP

DW50703 DW000050703 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30013048 A ACTIVE AP

DW50993 DW000050993 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30013338 A ACTIVE AP

DW51193 DW000051193 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30013538 A ACTIVE AP

DW51656 DW000051656 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30052545 A ACTIVE AP

DW52142 DW000052142 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057640 A ACTIVE AV

DW52209 DW000052209 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058041 A ACTIVE AP

DW53957 DW000053957 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30049582 A ACTIVE AV

DW54405 DW000054405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30017015 A ACTIVE AP

DW55103 DW000055103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057964 A ACTIVE AP

DW56241 DW000056241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30019209 A ACTIVE AV

DW57243 DW000057243 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30020358 A ACTIVE AV

DW57781 DW000057781 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30021042 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BRANCH REVONDA HOPPES

VERIFIED HENSLEY SHAWNA ALLISON

VERIFIED BENNETT JUNE STRICKLAND

VERIFIED GROSS JASON LEE

VERIFIED PRESSLEY JOYCE JACKSON

VERIFIED DYSART BARRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSEY NANCY LYNN

VERIFIED ALLISON KENNETH BROWNLOW

VERIFIED BRANCH RALPH SIDNEY

VERIFIED IWERKS ROGER BLAKE

VERIFIED JORDAN MAGNESS LEE

VERIFIED CASEY BARBIE SHROPSHIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOMICK ELIZABETH FRANCESCA

VERIFIED NORMAN JULIAN TOD

VERIFIED VASSEY MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED SURRATT VELVET SHANGELIKE

VERIFIED PARKER MARVIN EDWARD

VERIFIED GOOCH SARA PHILLIPS

VERIFIED PATTERSON ADAM MCDANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHERBERT WANDA JENKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL STEVE A

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANCH CHARLES PAUL

VERIFIED WHITTEMORE PATRICK SHANE

VERIFIED KUYKENDALL EMILY STREET

VERIFICATION PENDING ARWOOD JENNIFER POWELL

VERIFIED THOMAS WILEY SIMPSON

VERIFIED HARRIS SHELLY ANN

VERIFIED LAIL AMBER S

VERIFIED WALKER VANESSA DALE

VERIFIED HARRISON RODNEY DALE

VERIFIED PHILBECK SONYA MUNN

VERIFIED GETTYS PAULINE MARY

VERIFIED LUCKADOO TRACI GREENE

VERIFICATION PENDING TONEY JENNIFER FRAZIER

VERIFIED COOKS CARROL BERNARD

VERIFIED TONEY BRYAN VERNON

VERIFICATION PENDING BUMGARNER TOMMIE ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES ANDRA DANIELS

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES MARGO ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING TONEY ANGELA NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLLS STACY EILEEN

VERIFIED VARGAS MARVIN GUSTAVO

VERIFICATION PENDING MORROW TINA RENE

VERIFIED PANTHER MARTHA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING FERGUSON WANNELL FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTTLE FLOYD ROBERT

VERIFIED SURRATT GREGG STEVEN

VERIFIED LUCKADOO ANDY REED

VERIFIED CONNOR LORI MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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YTD PC MASTER

513  DUNCAN RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 513 DUNCAN RD

106  BECHTLER CT RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 106 BECHTLER CT

141  BLACKBERRY CV FOREST CITY NC 28043 141 BLACKBERRY CV

198  KENSINGTON DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 198 KENSINGTON DR

624  BEASON RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 624 BEASON RD

2915  G B BLANTON RD SHELBY NC 28152 2915 G B BLANTON RD

185  CORRY LN BOSTIC NC 28018 185 CORRY LN

1463  HARRIS HENRIETTA RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 1463 HARRIS HENRIETTA RD

513  DUNCAN RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 PO BOX 101

553  HARDIN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 553 HARDIN RD

319  ANDY DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 319 ANDY DR

1060  OLD BALLPARK RD   #7 SPINDALE NC 28160 1060 OLD BALLPARK RD # 7

215  MORROW RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 215 MORROW RD

121  CARSWELL PL BOSTIC NC 28018 121 CARSWELL PL

140  TRANQUIL LN ELLENBORO NC 28040 P O BOX 542

167  POPLAR ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 167 POPLAR ST

519  US HWY 74  BUS BOSTIC NC 28018 PO BOX 128

186  PROVIDENCE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 186 PROVIDENCE RD

132  GROSE ST SPINDALE NC 28160 132 GROSE ST

1840  JACK MCKINNEY RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1840 JACK MCKINNEY RD

1120  BETHANY CHURCH RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 1120 BETHANY CHURCH RD

513  DUNCAN RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 513 DUNCAN RD

140  CROSS RD BOSTIC NC 28018 140 CROSS RD

1010  NC 226 HWY CASAR NC 28020 1010 NC 226 HWY

507  HINES RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 507 HINES RD

247  COUNTRYSIDE DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 247 COUNTRYSIDE DR

173  CHASE DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 173 CHASE DR

285  WILLOW RUN DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 285 WILLOW RUN DR

161  CLAY ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 161 CLAY ST

372  HENDRICK RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 372 HENDRICK RD

376  DAISY LN BOSTIC NC 28018 376 DAISY LN

1126  GETTYS RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 1126 GETTYS RD

228  BROOKLYN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 228 BROOKLYN RD

132  GOOD EARTH FARM DR BOSTIC NC 28018 132 GOOD EARTH FARM DR

JR 293  WEST ST SPINDALE NC 28160 293 WEST ST

259  NC 120 HWY MOORESBORO NC 28114 259 NC 120 HWY

287  NATHANIEL LN BOSTIC NC 28018 287 NATHANIEL LN

178  EAVES ST SPINDALE NC 28160 178 EAVES ST

272  PLEASANT ST SPINDALE NC 28160 272 PLEASANT ST

133  SILVERS LAKE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 133 SILVERS LAKE RD

249  MORNINGSTAR LAKE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 249 MORNINGSTAR LAKE RD

716  SPINDALE ST SPINDALE NC 28160 716 SPINDALE ST

261  LONG ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 261 LONG ST

241  WEEPING WILLOW CT BOSTIC NC 28018 241 WEEPING WILLOW CT

369 N CLEGHORN ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 369 N CLEGHORN ST

141  NORTH WOODLEAF RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 141 NORTH WOODLEAF RD

201 S BROADWAY    #201 FOREST CITY NC 28043 201 S BROADWAY # 201

228  BROOKLYN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 228 BROOKLYN RD

1180  CALTON RD BOSTIC NC 28018 1180 CALTON RD

R S T U V W
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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YTD PC MASTER

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282458087 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282860303 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284293493 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284291622 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8286576382 W

SHELBY NC 28152 7044186171 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282471391 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8286576756 W

HARRIS NC 280740101 8282471528 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282456622 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284476911 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 7044661391 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284293700 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8283953398 W

CLIFFSIDE NC 28024 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8283055773 B

BOSTIC NC 280180128 8284530365 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284292921 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8284474455 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287555274 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282458040 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282451477 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282455062 W

CASAR NC 28020 8283055524 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8284471833 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282482431 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8283055169 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8646199464 M

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282457127 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8287446930 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8284292993 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8284537485 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8286579494 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8283058197 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 9805525913 B

MOORESBORO NC 28114 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282483258 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8283024101 B

SPINDALE NC 28160 8384471854 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287551441 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287449352 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8287556767 O

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282453629 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282863244 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282803708 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284297356 B

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282450694 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8286574546 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 61 NC Y 7/19/1993 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 54 NC Y 2/18/1994 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2 RTHF

NL F 60 NC Y 5/4/1994 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 55 OH Y 10/17/1994 |13| FOREST CITY #1

NL F 76 NC Y 5/18/1996 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL M 54 Y 5/20/2019 |RIPPY| RIPPY

NL F 70 WV Y 10/23/1996 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL M 61 NC Y 2/14/1997 |19| HAYNES

NL M 70 NC Y 8/29/1997 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 63 NC Y 12/29/1997 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 42 SC Y 3/25/1998 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

UN F 52 NC Y 3/10/2022 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL F 46 SC Y 6/24/1998 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 61 NC Y 6/11/2020 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL M 48 NC Y 11/3/2016 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 42 NC Y 9/9/1999 |29| SANDY MUSH FORC

NL M 49 NC Y 1/5/2000 |11| ELLENBORO

UN F 40 NC Y 3/6/2000 |19| HAYNES

NL M 42 NC Y 11/26/2018 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL F 58 NC Y 8/31/2001 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 62 NC Y 3/31/1978 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 38 NC Y 12/10/2002 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 46 NC Y 11/4/2002 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 37 NC Y 9/3/2014 |10A| DUNCAN CREEK-GOLDEN VALLEY

NL F 38 NC Y 9/15/2003 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL M 86 NC Y 3/25/1970 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 39 NC Y 12/11/2003 |19| HAYNES

NL F 37 NC N 2/2/2022 |14| FOREST CITY #2 FORC

NL F 68 SC Y 2/19/2004 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 68 NC Y 3/1/2004 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL F 56 NC Y 4/21/2004 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL F 83 MO Y 7/19/1969 |10A| DUNCAN CREEK-GOLDEN VALLEY

NL F 38 NC Y 5/15/2004 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL F 36 NC Y 6/19/2004 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 36 NC Y 9/20/2019 |30| SPINDALE SPND

UN M 47 NC Y 8/26/2004 |11| ELLENBORO

UN M 69 NC Y 11/2/2004 |10A| DUNCAN CREEK-GOLDEN VALLEY

NL F 67 MI Y 2/11/2005 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL F 58 NM Y 4/22/2005 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL F 43 NC Y 6/10/2005 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL F 35 FL Y 9/20/2020 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

HL M 35 FL Y 3/10/2022 |30| SPINDALE SPND

UN F 35 N 4/4/2022 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL F 81 NC Y 12/4/2019 |10A| DUNCAN CREEK-GOLDEN VALLEY

NL F 63 NC Y 3/9/2007 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2 RTHF

NL M 33 NC Y 3/24/2022 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 59 NC Y 2/4/2008 |14| FOREST CITY #2 FORC

NL M 43 NC Y 4/24/2008 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

NL F 49 NC Y 8/1/2008 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
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25713
25714
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25724
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YTD PC MASTER

10 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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YTD PC MASTER

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

111 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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YTD PC MASTER

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

W

EAST RUTHERFORD 99 NO FIRE

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

CHASE 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

EAST RUTHERFORD 99 NO FIRE

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

EAST RUTHERFORD 15 HOLLIS COMM

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

EAST RUTHERFORD 2 CHERRY MTN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

EAST RUTHERFORD 2 CHERRY MTN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

EAST RUTHERFORD 2 CHERRY MTN

BB BC BD BE
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CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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25690
25691
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25694
25695
25696
25697
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41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
25709
25710
25711
25712
25713
25714
25715
25716
25717
25718
25719
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
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N 1961 |09A| |09A|

N 1968 |28| |28|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1967 |13| |13|

N 1946 |05A| |05A|

N 1968 |RIPPY| |RIPPY|

N 1952 |03A| |03A|

N 1961 |19| |19|

N 1952 |09A| |09A|

N 1959 |13| |13|

N 1980 |05A| |05A|

N 1970 |28| |28|

N 1976 |09A| |09A|

N 1961 |03A| |03A|

N 1974 |11| |11|

N 1980 |29| |29|

N 1973 |11| |11|

N 1982 |19| |19|

N 1980 |30| |30|

N 1964 |09A| |09A|

N 1960 |09A| |09A|

N 1984 |09A| |09A|

N 1976 |11| |11|

N 1985 |10A| |10A|

N 1984 |05A| |05A|

N 1936 |09A| |09A|

N 1983 |19| |19|

N 1985 |14| |14|

N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1954 |05A| |05A|

N 1966 |03A| |03A|

N 1939 |10A| |10A|

N 1984 |05A| |05A|

N 1986 |11| |11|

N 1986 |30| |30|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1953 |10A| |10A|

N 1955 |30| |30|

N 1964 |30| |30|

N 1979 |28| |28|

N 1987 |09A| |09A|

N 1987 |30| |30|

N 1987 |28| |28|

N 1941 |10A| |10A|

N 1959 |28| |28|

N 1989 |09A| |09A|

N 1963 |14| |14|

N 1979 |05A| |05A|

N 1973 |03A| |03A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25677
25678
25679
25680
25681
25682
25683
25684
25685
25686
25687
25688
25689
25690
25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
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25700
25701
25702
25703
25704
25705
25706
25707
25708
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25714
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25724
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DW57796 DW000057796 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30021061 A ACTIVE AV

DW59006 DW000059006 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30022438 A ACTIVE AV

DW5945 DW000005945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 7533 A ACTIVE AV

DW6054 DW000006054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 7730 A ACTIVE AV

DW60611 DW000060611 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30042485 A ACTIVE AV

DW6063 DW000006063 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 7748 A ACTIVE AV

DW60661 DW000060661 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057221 A ACTIVE AV

DW6081 DW000006081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 7792 A ACTIVE AP

DW61238 DW000061238 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30025064 A ACTIVE AP

DW61537 DW000061537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30025445 A ACTIVE A2

DW62902 DW000062902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30042491 A ACTIVE AP

DW63179 DW000063179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057580 A ACTIVE AV

DW63794 DW000063794 LIB REP LIB to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30028172 A ACTIVE AV

DW64149 DW000064149 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30028617 A ACTIVE AP

DW64674 DW000064674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1077221 A ACTIVE AV

DW64864 DW000064864 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30051200 A ACTIVE AP

DW65331 DW000065331 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30030061 A ACTIVE AP

DW66968 DW000066968 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057998 A ACTIVE AP

DW67566 DW000067566 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30032938 A ACTIVE AV

DW67629 DW000067629 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058069 A ACTIVE AP

DW68634 DW000068634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30034299 A ACTIVE AV

DW69212 DW000069212 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30035076 A ACTIVE AV

DW69213 DW000069213 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30035078 A ACTIVE AV

DW69709 DW000069709 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30035803 A ACTIVE AV

DW70294 DW000070294 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30049427 A ACTIVE AP

DW70770 DW000070770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30037331 A ACTIVE AV

DW71212 DW000071212 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30054327 A ACTIVE AV

DW7134 DW000007134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 9754 A ACTIVE AP

DW71379 DW000071379 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30038174 A ACTIVE AV

DW72292 DW000072292 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30039481 A ACTIVE AV

DW72304 DW000072304 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077017 A ACTIVE AV

DW75063 DW000075063 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30043533 A ACTIVE AV

DW76946 DW000076946 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30046243 A ACTIVE AV

DW77343 DW000077343 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30046938 A ACTIVE AP

DW77549 DW000077549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30047263 A ACTIVE AP

DW77732 DW000077732 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 18 CATAWBA 30153954 A ACTIVE AV

DW7803 DW000007803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 11037 A ACTIVE AV

DW7807 DW000007807 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 11046 A ACTIVE AV

DW78108 DW000078108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30048108 A ACTIVE AV

DW78131 DW000078131 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30048145 A ACTIVE AP

DW78794 DW000078794 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30049084 A ACTIVE AP

DW78991 DW000078991 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30049399 A ACTIVE AV

DW79927 DW000079927 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30050706 A ACTIVE AP

DW79956 DW000079956 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30050746 A ACTIVE AP

DW80005 DW000080005 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30080446 A ACTIVE AV

DW8034 DW000008034 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 11435 A ACTIVE AP

DW80373 DW000080373 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30051446 A ACTIVE AV

DW80500 DW000080500 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30051640 A ACTIVE AV

DW80551 DW000080551 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30051736 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED KIMBALL PATIENCE NICOLE

VERIFIED SISK JENNIFER LEANN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MARY MCDANIEL

VERIFIED TONEY STEVE VERNON

VERIFIED LOOKADOO JOHN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED IWERKS CHRISTINE WALKER

VERIFIED GETTYS COURTNEY ADAIR

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS JANICE CUDD

VERIFICATION PENDING STACEY DELLA ROSE

CONFIRMATION PENDING SURRATT JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROLLINS CHRISTY DAWN

VERIFIED BOYKINS BOBBI BLANTON

VERIFIED WATERS JOSHUA KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON JOSHUA DYLAN

VERIFIED LOVELACE ETHAN FARROW

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ JESSICA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK THOMAS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCBRAYER CHRISTOPHER BRIAN

VERIFIED COPE COLIN AUGUSTUS

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT TAYLOR SHEREE

VERIFIED BENNETT MEREDITH KISER

VERIFIED HINES JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED HANSEN LAUREN STREET

VERIFIED THOMAS ROBERTA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL MALARIE KATE

VERIFIED CRUMPTON PAMELA ANN

VERIFIED RAMSAUR SAMUEL LOUIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GEER MYRA MATHIS

VERIFIED EVANS FRANCES ANN

VERIFIED LOGAN YADIRA MORALES

VERIFIED SCHRONCE CLYDE EDWARD

VERIFIED WAGES LINDA ANN

VERIFIED LAFORGE KAITLIN CASSADI

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITESIDE CAYLIN ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS BAILEE ADDISON

VERIFIED CAIN ANDREW HUNTER

VERIFIED GODFREY JAMES ELISHA

VERIFIED CONDREY LINDA HENDERSON

VERIFIED SURRATT SHANIA REBEKAH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEMAN IBARRA ISAAC VALENTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEAT MICHAEL COLMAN

VERIFIED SULLIVAN SETH LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER SAVANNAH EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ KENDALL ISAIAH

VERIFIED KEETER HANNAH SANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING COKER TERESA MARLOWE

VERIFIED HUMPHRIES KORTNEY NICHOLE

VERIFIED WURZBACH LYNN JOHNSON

VERIFIED ADAMS TAMMY JEAN

L M N O P Q
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1273  HOPPER RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1273 HOPPER RD

440  BOSTIC SUNSHINE HWY BOSTIC NC 28018 PO BOX 425

276  GOODE RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 276 GOODE RD

310  SHAMROCK DR ELLENBORO NC 28040 310 SHAMROCK DR

165  DILLASHAW DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 165 DILLASHAW DR

553  HARDIN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 553 HARDIN RD

173 E CHURCH ST BOSTIC NC 28018 173 E CHURCH ST

597 E US HWY 74  BUS ELLENBORO NC 28040 597 E US HWY 74 BUS

152  EDGEWOOD DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 152 EDGEWOOD DR

704  WEBB CHURCH RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 704 WEBB CHURCH RD

122  HEATH ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 122 HEATH ST

169  BODIE AVE FOREST CITY NC 28043 210 HILLTOPPER CT

133  MOUNTAINVIEW ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 133 MOUNTAINVIEW ST

5754  BOSTIC SUNSHINE HWY BOSTIC NC 28018 5754 BOSTIC SUNSHINE HWY

340 E MAIN ST LAWNDALE NC 28090 340 E MAIN ST

221  SLEEPY HOLLOW FOREST CITY NC 28043 221 SLEEPY HOLLOW

176  OLD GILBERTTOWN RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 176 OLD GILBERTTOWN RD

351  SALEM CHURCH RD BOSTIC NC 28018 351 SALEM CHURCH RD

374  MISSOURI ST SPINDALE NC 28160 374 MISSOURI ST

108  LEON RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 108 LEON RD

141  BLACKBERRY CV FOREST CITY NC 28043 141 BLACKBERRY CV

324  TANNERS GROVE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 324 TANNERS GROVE RD

1892  OLD CAROLEEN RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 1892 OLD CAROLEEN RD

128  AUGUSTA DR SPINDALE NC 28160 128 AUGUSTA DR

168  EAST PARK RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 168 EAST PARK RD

696  JONAS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 696 JONAS RD

726  GOODES CREEK CHURCH RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 726 GOODES CREEK CHURCH RD

384  MCCALL DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 384 MCCALL DR

1221  OLD HENRIETTA RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 1221 OLD HENRIETTA RD

592  DOGGETT GROVE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 592 DOGGETT GROVE RD

133  DUNES DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 133 DUNES DR

142  CARLA LN FOREST CITY NC 28043 142 CARLA LN

112  LOCUST TRL ELLENBORO NC 28040 112 LOCUST TRL

585  RAILROAD AVE RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 585 RAILROAD AVE

621  SALEM CHURCH RD BOSTIC NC 28018 621 SALEM CHURCH RD

820  GEMCREST DR NE CONOVER NC 28613 820 GEMCREST DR NE

JR 401  DAVIS RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 401 DAVIS RD

105  HENDERSON DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 105 HENDERSON DR

184  ARMSTRONG DR   #501 SPINDALE NC 28160 847 POORS FORD RD

642  OLD WAGY RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 642 OLD WAGY RD

1635  US HWY 221  S FOREST CITY NC 28043 1635 US HWY 221 S

181  KENTUCKY ST SPINDALE NC 28160 181 KENTUCKY ST

459  HARMON ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 459 HARMON ST

398 S CHURCH ST FOREST CITY NC 28043 398 S CHURCH ST

2642  GOLD RUSH DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 2642 GOLD RUSH DR

300  ENGINEER RD BOSTIC NC 28018 PO BOX 275

466  BUCK COLLINS RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 466 BUCK COLLINS RD

828  PINEY MTN CHURCH RD ELLENBORO NC 28040 828 PINEY MTN CHURCH RD

347  HILLTOPPER CT   #21 RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 347 HILLTOPPER CT # 21

R S T U V W
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RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284477158 W

BOSTIC NC 280180425 8289190551 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8284538633 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282452647 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284874324 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8287449635 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8289803050 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8284479555 B

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287443378 W

UNIT 24 RUTHERFORDTON NC 281391066 O

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287553424 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8287488539 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 U

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284477406 O

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284538919 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8284294485 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8282230452 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287488509 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8649065651 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282233500 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8282883823 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 3154895652 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8289803373 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284299751 O

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 8288294000 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287449061 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 8284473797 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8287555860 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282864318 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8288634308 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 281399275 8287551117 U

FOREST CITY NC 28043 7043006830 O

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8285754628 W

SPINDALE NC 28160 8289801180 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287485804 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8287649747 O

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 8614318245 W

BOSTIC NC 280180275 8282458050 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282891124 W

ELLENBORO NC 28040 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9044420961 W
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NL F 32 SC Y 8/13/2008 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 43 NC Y 10/10/2008 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

NL F 75 NC Y 8/9/1969 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 74 NC Y 10/8/1973 |11| ELLENBORO

UN M 50 Y 10/1/1991 |29| SANDY MUSH FORC

NL F 61 FL Y 9/28/1979 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL F 32 GA Y 1/6/2022 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE BOST

NL F 72 NC Y 4/4/1972 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 68 DC Y 10/13/2009 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 33 NC Y 2/12/2010 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 48 NC Y 9/1/1995 |30| SPINDALE

NL U 29 Y 3/2/2022 |13| FOREST CITY #1

NL M 29 NC Y 8/4/2011 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 29 NC Y 10/31/2011 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

UN U 29 Y 2/14/2022 |LAWNDL| LAWNDALE LW

UN F 28 Y 7/6/2020 |13| FOREST CITY #1

NL M 58 NC Y 7/9/2012 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL M 31 NC Y 3/29/2022 |11| ELLENBORO

UN M 27 NC Y 3/8/2013 |30| SPINDALE SPND

UN F 27 Y 4/5/2022 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 44 SC Y 7/28/2014 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL F 26 NC Y 7/28/2014 |29| SANDY MUSH

UN F 70 IN Y 11/17/2014 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL F 25 Y 12/2/2019 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 36 NC Y 10/6/2015 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL U 51 Y 10/16/2020 |19| HAYNES

NL F 72 NC Y 7/16/1972 |14| FOREST CITY #2 FORC

NL F 47 NC Y 2/1/2016 |05A| CAROLEEN-CLIFFSIDE

HL F 25 OC Y 7/18/2016 |29| SANDY MUSH

NL M 80 NC Y 1/21/2022 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

NL F 56 NC Y 10/20/2017 |29| SANDY MUSH

NL F 23 NC Y 10/25/2018 |11| ELLENBORO

NL U 25 Y 1/22/2019 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2 RTHF

UN F 22 NC Y 9/24/2018 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

UN M 23 Y 3/19/2022 |08| CONOVER EAST 4

NL M 74 NC Y 11/18/1971 |13| FOREST CITY #1

NL F 58 NC Y 9/2/1982 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

UN U 25 Y 7/12/2019 |30| SPINDALE SPND

HL M 37 OC Y 7/17/2019 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL M 21 NC Y 3/29/2018 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

NL M 21 NC Y 11/22/2019 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL F 23 NC Y 4/8/2020 |14| FOREST CITY #2 FORC

HL M 22 FL Y 4/28/2020 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL F 28 MI Y 12/20/2020 |DV08| DANIELS/VALE

NL F 69 NC Y 10/4/1976 |03A| BOSTIC-SUNSHINE

UN F 23 NC Y 7/23/2020 |19| HAYNES

UN F 64 Y 8/6/2020 |11| ELLENBORO

UN F 52 Y 8/13/2020 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2 RTHF
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YTD PC MASTER

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

BOSTIC 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

LAWNDALE 10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

CONOVER 10 25B 25 45

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 10 29A 29A 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25726
25727
25728
25729
25730
25731
25732
25733
25734
25735
25736
25737
25738
25739
25740
25741
25742
25743
25744
25745
25746
25747
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25758
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YTD PC MASTER

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

110

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

96 4 CLINES 3CON

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

111 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25726
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25728
25729
25730
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25732
25733
25734
25735
25736
25737
25738
25739
25740
25741
25742
25743
25744
25745
25746
25747
25748
25749
25750
25751
25752
25753
25754
25755
25756
25757
25758
25759
25760
25761
25762
25763
25764
25765
25766
25767
25768
25769
25770
25771
25772
25773
25774

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000792



YTD PC MASTER

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

CHASE 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 2 CHERRY MTN

W

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

W

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

DISTRICT 1 UN13 UNION

EAST RUTHERFORD 13 BOSTIC

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BB BC BD BE
25726
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25734
25735
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25726
25727
25728
25729
25730
25731
25732
25733
25734
25735
25736
25737
25738
25739
25740
25741
25742
25743
25744
25745
25746
25747
25748
25749
25750
25751
25752
25753
25754
25755
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YTD PC MASTER

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BOST BOSTIC 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

LW LAWNDALE 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

4 CONOVER 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25726
25727
25728
25729
25730
25731
25732
25733
25734
25735
25736
25737
25738
25739
25740
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |09A| |09A|

N 1979 |03A| |03A|

N 1947 |11| |11|

N 1948 |11| |11|

N 1972 |29| |29|

N 1961 |13| |13|

N 1990 |03A| |03A|

N 1950 |11| |11|

N 1954 |13| |13|

N 1989 |11| |11|

N 1974 |30| |30|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1993 |03A| |03A|

N 1993 |LAWNDL| |LAWNDL|

N 1994 |13| |13|

N 1964 |28| |28|

N 1991 |11| |11|

N 1995 |30| |30|

N 1995 |11| |11|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1978 |09A| |09A|

N 1996 |29| |29|

N 1952 |30| |30|

N 1997 |11| |11|

N 1986 |09A| |09A|

N 1971 |19| |19|

N 1950 |14| |14|

N 1975 |05A| |05A|

N 1997 |29| |29|

N 1942 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1966 |29| |29|

N 1999 |11| |11|

N 1997 |28| |28|

N 2000 |03A| |03A|

N 1999 |08| |08|

N 1948 |13| |13|

N 1964 |09A| |09A|

N 1997 |30| |30|

N 1985 |13| |13|

N 2001 |09A| |09A|

N 2001 |30| |30|

N 1999 |14| |14|

N 2000 |13| |13|

N 1994 |DV08| |DV08|

N 1953 |03A| |03A|

N 1999 |19| |19|

N 1958 |11| |11|

N 1970 |28| |28|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25726
25727
25728
25729
25730
25731
25732
25733
25734
25735
25736
25737
25738
25739
25740
25741
25742
25743
25744
25745
25746
25747
25748
25749
25750
25751
25752
25753
25754
25755
25756
25757
25758
25759
25760
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YTD PC MASTER

DW81473 DW000081473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057210 A ACTIVE AV

DW8177 DW000008177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 11710 A ACTIVE AV

DW81800 DW000081800 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30053727 A ACTIVE AV

DW81933 DW000081933 REP LIB REP to LIB 81 RUTHERFORD 30053905 A ACTIVE AV

DW82179 DW000082179 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077918 A ACTIVE AP

DW82229 DW000082229 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30054316 A ACTIVE AV

DW83600 DW000083600 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30056423 A ACTIVE AP

DW84052 DW000084052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057095 A ACTIVE AP

DY9993 DY000009993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9834733 A ACTIVE AP

DZ58239 DZ000058239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9816287 A ACTIVE AV

DZ66112 DZ000066112 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085869 A ACTIVE AV

DZ76816 DZ000076816 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9919230 A ACTIVE AV

EA39754 EA000039754 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1036889 A ACTIVE AP

EA52217 EA000052217 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9918939 A ACTIVE AV

EB27546 EB000027546 DEM REP DEM to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077971 A ACTIVE AP

EB56817 EB000056817 DEM REP DEM to REP 12 BURKE 122262 A ACTIVE AP

EB57871 EB000057871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1046454 A ACTIVE AV

EB59324 EB000059324 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 218891 A ACTIVE AV

EB60218 EB000060218 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30074353 A ACTIVE AP

EB79785 EB000079785 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144145 A ACTIVE AV

EB82140 EB000082140 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919077 A ACTIVE AV

EC20859 EC000020859 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057601 A ACTIVE AV

ED31644 ED000031644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 136119 A ACTIVE AP

EF105617 EF000105617 DEM REP DEM to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085436 A ACTIVE AV

EF122696 EF000122696 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153104 A ACTIVE AP

EF143972 EF000143972 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085184 A ACTIVE AV

EF150530 EF000150530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085958 A ACTIVE AV

EF161154 EF000161154 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085478 A ACTIVE AV

EF165629 EF000165629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789279 A ACTIVE AV

EF169572 EF000169572 UNA REP UNA to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152701 A ACTIVE AV

EF171578 EF000171578 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085564 A ACTIVE AV

EF176158 EF000176158 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085185 A ACTIVE AV

EF188977 EF000188977 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1077194 A ACTIVE AV

EF193270 EF000193270 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919904 A ACTIVE AV

EF201645 EF000201645 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9903463 A ACTIVE AP

EF224514 EF000224514 LIB REP LIB to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085634 A ACTIVE AV

EF252742 EF000252742 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919539 A ACTIVE AV

EF256255 EF000256255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30086573 A ACTIVE AP

EF42027 EF000042027 UNA REP UNA to REP 55 LINCOLN 30085980 A ACTIVE AV

EF53005 EF000053005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30043905 A ACTIVE AV

EG35093 EG000035093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1017022 A ACTIVE AP

EH1008295 EH001008295 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918339 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013081 EH001013081 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 141983 A ACTIVE AV

EH1023680 EH001023680 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 120005 A ACTIVE AV

EH1033213 EH001033213 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085223 A ACTIVE AV

EH1033734 EH001033734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 135835 A ACTIVE AP

EH1095863 EH001095863 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 143897 A ACTIVE AV

EH1146809 EH001146809 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920724 A ACTIVE AP

EH1293450 EH001293450 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30153156 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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25791
25792
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25794
25795
25796
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25798
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GARY CHRISTEN SAMIRA

VERIFIED REINHARDT LYNN CATHERINE

VERIFIED TERRY HANNAH DORSEY

VERIFIED MILLER JERMEY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STREETS HAROLD JACOB

VERIFIED FRANCIS CHRISTOPHER GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON HAYLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL JONAH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON JANE NEWKIRK

VERIFIED TURNER KERRI BAKER

VERIFIED BASKINS ALVIN RAY

VERIFIED BREHUN ERIK JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING KING BRITTANY LYNN

VERIFIED DRIVER HAILEY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BADGETT FLORENCE ARRINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS BRADLEY SCOTT

VERIFIED HEINER MARK DAVID

VERIFIED SAMS JEREMY BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUFORD WHITLEY CULLER

VERIFIED PARTON-WRIGHT JESSICA

VERIFIED OSBORNE BILLY RAY

VERIFIED COUGHLIN MONICA JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING LUTZ SARAH LELA

VERIFIED BRIDGERS RAVEN ALANA

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON BETH ANN

VERIFIED HOLSTON JAMES PAUL

VERIFIED ALLEN MCKINZIE COREY

VERIFIED GIARRATANA DEREK GRAHAM

VERIFIED OCONNELL-LUPER STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED MUSCARELLO STEPHEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED THERRELL ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOLSTON EMMA FRANCES

VERIFIED OSHIELDS AUSTIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED TANDY EVAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWLING KRISTEN TAYLOR

VERIFIED HELMS KENDRICK MATTHEW

VERIFIED GUIDO NICOLAS WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSEN VALERIE GEN

VERIFIED HOGUE ELMER THOMAS

VERIFIED HALE RONDA TERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING KIDDER MICHAEL COUPLAND

VERIFIED KASSIN MEGAN ASHLEY

VERIFIED LIPPERT SCOTT MATTHEW

VERIFIED LOVELACE DAVID WARREN

VERIFIED GORYACHEV NIKOLAY PETROVICH

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE JUSTIN KYLE

VERIFIED MATTFIELD DANNY JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING MACINTOSH KATLYN MARIE

VERIFIED BROOKS SHEKINAH GLORY

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

667  WEBB RD   #3 ELLENBORO NC 28040 667 WEBB RD # 3

194  CARDINAL RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 194 CARDINAL RD

259  PENNSYLVANIA AVE SPINDALE NC 28160 PO BOX 253

248  WOODSIDE DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 248 WOODSIDE DR

436 E COLLEGE AVE SHELBY NC 28152 436 E COLLEGE AVE

130  SANDY OAK DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 130 SANDY OAK DR

142  TWIN CREEKS RD MOORESBORO NC 28114 142 TWIN CREEKS RD

123  WINDY HILL DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 123 WINDY HILL DR

455  HEATHCOTE RD STATESVILLE NC 28677 455 HEATHCOTE RD

139  REUBEN DR STATESVILLE NC 28677 139 REUBEN DR

JR 368  COLONIAL VILLAGE DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 326 E MAIN ST

156  BEECH BROOK LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 156 BEECH BROOK LN

621  CHARLES RD SHELBY NC 28152 PO BOX 183

125  RIDGEVIEW RD STATESVILLE NC 28625 125 RIDGEVIEW RD

312 N MORGAN ST   #10 SHELBY NC 28150 312 N MORGAN ST # 10

206  LENOIR ST   #C MORGANTON NC 28655 206 LENOIR ST # C

404  JOHNSFIELD RD SHELBY NC 28150 404 JOHNSFIELD RD

31  HILLVIEW CT TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 31 HILLVIEW CT

2837  WESTSHORE PL DENVER NC 28037 2837 WESTSHORE PL

5370  COUNTRY VALLEY RD HICKORY NC 28602 5370 COUNTRY VALLEY RD

238 E MEMORIAL HWY HARMONY NC 28634 238 E MEMORIAL HWY

238  VALLEYVIEW DR FOREST CITY NC 28043 238 VALLEYVIEW DR

117  KIMBERLY DR MORGANTON NC 28655 117 KIMBERLY DR

1007  GEORGETOWN RD EXT  #7 LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1007 GEORGETOWN RD EXT # 7

520  2ND ST NW HICKORY NC 28601 520 2ND ST NW

693  LUTHER DR IRON STATION NC 28080 693 LUTHER DR

118  WESTOVER DR LINCOLNTON NC 28092 118 WESTOVER DR

1142  ALMERTON DR DENVER NC 28037 1142 ALMERTON DR

1340  LEWIS FARM RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1340 LEWIS FARM RD

4016 N CENTER ST   #303 HICKORY NC 28601 4016 N CENTER ST # 303

727  BURTON WOOD LN LINCOLNTON NC 28092 727 BURTON WOOD LN

693  LUTHER DR IRON STATION NC 28080 693 LUTHER DR

112  GATEWOOD DR LAWNDALE NC 28090 112 GATEWOOD DR

112  RIDING TRL MOORESVILLE NC 28117 112 RIDING TRL

437 W FRONT ST   #A STATESVILLE NC 28677 620 BRISTOL DR

7534  COTTONWOOD DR DENVER NC 28037 7534 COTTONWOOD DR

607  BEATEN PATH RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 607 BEATEN PATH RD

6859  HOUSER FARM RD VALE NC 28168 6859 HOUSER FARM RD

2516  PRIMM RD DENVER NC 28037 2516 PRIMM RD

105 S CENTER ST   #406 HICKORY NC 28602 105 S CENTER ST # 406

708  WILLIAMS ST KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 708 WILLIAMS ST

179  FOY LN STATESVILLE NC 28625 179 FOY LN

3041  RICHARD ST MORGANTON NC 28655 3041 RICHARD ST

II 116  DREXEL RD MORGANTON NC 28655 116 DREXEL RD

344  RAMANO DR IRON STATION NC 28080 344 RAMANO DR

500  MIMOSA AVE DREXEL NC 28619 500 MIMOSA AVE

3013  BONNIE LN HILDEBRAN NC 28637 3013 BONNIE LN

176  WAYPOINTE CIR   #306 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 176 WAYPOINTE CIR # 306

5155  GRASSY CREEK RD DENVER NC 28037 5155 GRASSY CREEK RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ELLENBORO NC 28040 U

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282863910 W

SPINDALE NC 281600253 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

SHELBY NC 28152 U

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

MOORESBORO NC 28114 8288964933 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8283955682 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

UNIT 1934 LINCOLNTON NC 280930228 8287950602 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 U

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 280860183 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

SHELBY NC 28150 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

DENVER NC 28037 3367108140 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

HARMONY NC 28634 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 U

MORGANTON NC 28655 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9802410386 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7042402122 B

DENVER NC 28037 8622683773 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7048196280 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7048829871 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9804252112 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

STATESVILLE NC 286773012 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

VALE NC 28168 W

DENVER NC 28037 7042387265 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8286386295 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7047308810 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 5135080114 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8132207812 W

IRON STATION NC 28080 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8282015626 W

HILDEBRAN NC 28637 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

DENVER NC 28037 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000800



YTD PC MASTER

UN U 25 Y 1/3/2022 |11| ELLENBORO

NL F 68 IL Y 3/5/1980 |30| SPINDALE SPND

UN F 22 NC Y 10/23/2020 |30| SPINDALE SPND

NL M 22 Y 10/27/2020 |09A| DANIELTOWN-SULPHUR SPRINGS

UN U 21 Y 3/20/2022 |BR| BROAD RIVER BO

UN M 31 Y 11/3/2020 |29| SANDY MUSH

UN F 19 NC Y 8/26/2021 |11| ELLENBORO

NL M 19 NC Y 12/14/2021 |29| SANDY MUSH

NL F 60 NC Y 3/28/2014 |ST2| STATESVILLE #2 STI

NL F 33 NY Y 1/27/2012 |CH-B| CHAMBERSBURG-B

NL M 36 NC Y 2/25/2022 |BC13| BOGER CITY L

UN U 35 Y 2/28/2022 |CD| CONCORD

NL F 34 NC Y 8/13/2012 |SS| SHELBY SOUTH SH

NL F 23 NC Y 2/17/2022 |CD| CONCORD

UN F 82 NC Y 3/25/2022 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL M 41 NC Y 11/3/2016 |0031| MORGANTON 01 57

NL M 59 UT Y 2/16/2016 |SC| SHELBY CENTRAL SH

NL U 33 Y 1/31/2022 |T1T4T5| TAYLORSVILLE #1 #4 #5 T

NL F 32 NC Y 8/11/2020 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL F 34 Y 3/4/2022 |0012| ICARD 02

UN M 63 NC Y 2/23/2022 |TB| TURNERSBURG

UN U 41 Y 3/6/2022 |14| FOREST CITY #2 FORC

UN U 42 Y 8/18/2020 |0035| MORGANTON 05 57

NL F 40 FL Y 1/26/2022 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

UN F 50 Y 3/2/2022 |14| OAKWOOD 5

UN M 32 Y 1/5/2022 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL M 44 NC Y 3/2/2022 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

NL M 32 NJ Y 1/28/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 29 CA Y 12/21/2021 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1

NL M 28 NC Y 2/9/2022 |38| FALLING CREEK 5

NL F 28 VA Y 2/2/2022 |HC33| HOWARDS CREEK

UN F 28 Y 1/5/2022 |IS23| IRON STATION

NL U 29 Y 2/9/2022 |FALSTN| FALLSTON FA

NL M 27 Y 3/19/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL F 24 Y 10/8/2020 |ST3| STATESVILLE #3 STI

NL M 24 Y 2/9/2022 |DN29| DENVER

NL M 20 Y 3/9/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL F 46 Y 3/22/2022 |NB35| NORTH BROOK 3A

UN M 92 SC Y 1/26/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL F 79 NC Y 10/26/2006 |12| KENWORTH 5

UN M 74 AL Y 4/18/2007 |KMN| KINGS MOUNTAIN NORTH KI

NL F 30 FL Y 1/26/2022 |CD| CONCORD

NL M 34 OH Y 7/2/2021 |0040| MORGANTON 10

NL M 42 CA Y 7/19/2016 |0036| MORGANTON 06

NL U 35 Y 1/9/2022 |OB21| ORE BANK

NL M 26 NC Y 8/6/2020 |0001| DREXEL 01 55

UN M 63 Y 2/1/2022 |0015| ICARD 05

UN F 31 DE Y 3/25/2022 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN F 35 Y 3/3/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000801



YTD PC MASTER

10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

SPINDALE 10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

BOILING SPRINGS 10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

10 29A 29A 48

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI6 STATESVILLE WARD#6 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

LINCOLNTON L-4 LINCOLNTON WARD IV 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW5 SHELBY WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

SHELBY SW6 SHELBY WARD #6 10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

SHELBY SW2 SHELBY WARD #2 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 10 22A 22A 36

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 37

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27A 27A 43

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

FALLSTON 10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI5 STATESVILLE WARD#5 10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

HICKORY H04 HICKORY WARD 4 10 25B 25 45

KINGS MOUNTAIN KW5 KINGS MOUNTAIN WARD #5 10 27B 27B 44

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

TOWN OF DREXEL 10 25A 25 46

10 25A 25 46

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000802



YTD PC MASTER

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

111 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

111

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

111 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

113 4 4TH COMMISSIONER 3

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

84 CH CHAMBERSBURG 2

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

84 CD CONCORD 4

111

84 CD CONCORD 4

111

86

111

94 S02

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

86

84 TB TURNERSBURG 1

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

86

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

97 IR IRONTON 4

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

97 HC HOWARDS CREEK 1

97 IR IRONTON 4

110

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

84 ST STATESVILLE 4

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

97 NB NORTH BROOK 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

96 6 HICKORY 2W4

111

84 CD CONCORD 4

86

86

97 IR IRONTON 3

86

86

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823
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YTD PC MASTER

EAST RUTHERFORD 5 ELLENBORO

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

CHASE 3 CLIFFSIDE

CHASE 9 SANDY MUSH

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #1

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

DISTRICT 2

HICKORY - SW2

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW1

DISTRICT 1 HC07 HOWARDS CREEK

DISTRICT 4 AL01 ALEXIS

W

SCHOOL #7

SCHOOL #4

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

SCHOOL #7

DISTRICT 1 NB10 NORTH BROOK

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

HICKORY - SW4

SCHOOL #4

DISTRICT 3 PC11 PUMPKIN CENTER

SCHOOL #7

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

BB BC BD BE
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823
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YTD PC MASTER

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

EL EAST LINCOLN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000805



YTD PC MASTER

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

SPND SPINDALE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BO BOILING SPRINGS 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

SH SHELBY 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

T TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

FA FALLSTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

55 TOWN OF DREXEL 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000806



YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |11| |11|

N 1954 |30| |30|

N 2000 |30| |30|

N 2000 |09A| |09A|

N 2001 |BSPGS| |BSPGS|

N 1991 |29| |29|

N 2003 |11| |11|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 1962 |ST2| |ST2|

N 1989 |CH-B| |CH-B|

N 1986 |BC13| |BC13|

N 1987 |CD| |CD|

N 1988 |S7| |S7|

N 1999 |CD| |CD|

N 1940 |S3| |S3|

N 1981 |0031| |0031|

N 1963 |S2| |S2|

N 1989 |T4| |T4|

N 1990 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1988 |0012| |0012|

N 1959 |TB| |TB|

N 1981 |14| |14|

N 1980 |0035| |0035|

N 1982 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1972 |14| |14|

N 1990 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1978 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1990 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1993 |20| |20|

N 1994 |38| |38|

N 1994 |HV07| |HV07|

N 1994 |IS23| |IS23|

N 1993 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1995 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1998 |ST3| |ST3|

N 1998 |DN29| |DN29|

N 2002 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1976 |NB09| |NB09|

N 1930 |TE27| |TE27|

N 1943 |12| |12|

N 1948 |KM2| |KM2|

N 1992 |CD| |CD|

N 1988 |0040| |0040|

N 1980 |0036| |0036|

N 1987 |OB21| |OB21|

N 1996 |0001| |0001|

N 1959 |0015| |0015|

N 1991 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1987 |41| |41|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25775
25776
25777
25778
25779
25780
25781
25782
25783
25784
25785
25786
25787
25788
25789
25790
25791
25792
25793
25794
25795
25796
25797
25798
25799
25800
25801
25802
25803
25804
25805
25806
25807
25808
25809
25810
25811
25812
25813
25814
25815
25816
25817
25818
25819
25820
25821
25822
25823
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YTD PC MASTER

EH17075 EH000017075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30051387 A ACTIVE AP

EH17077 EH000017077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30051386 A ACTIVE AP

EH185250 EH000185250 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057665 A ACTIVE AV

EH435788 EH000435788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9788438 A ACTIVE AV

EH44376 EH000044376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919229 A ACTIVE AV

EH451814 EH000451814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 143901 A ACTIVE AV

EH470704 EH000470704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085430 A ACTIVE AV

EH547566 EH000547566 LIB REP LIB to REP 18 CATAWBA 30152274 A ACTIVE AV

EH577755 EH000577755 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 144202 A ACTIVE AV

EH614577 EH000614577 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30043397 A ACTIVE AV

EH642425 EH000642425 UNA REP UNA to REP 49 IREDELL 9920739 A ACTIVE AV

EH706960 EH000706960 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7701713 A ACTIVE AP

EH729559 EH000729559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085251 A ACTIVE AV

EH743123 EH000743123 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30057362 A ACTIVE AV

EH777503 EH000777503 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 23 CLEVELAND 1058777 A ACTIVE AP

EH792849 EH000792849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30147014 A ACTIVE AV

EH811841 EH000811841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9919507 A ACTIVE AV

EH842704 EH000842704 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918794 A ACTIVE AV

EH858109 EH000858109 UNA REP UNA to REP 2 ALEXANDER 219252 A ACTIVE AP

EH896130 EH000896130 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 36 GASTON 7789846 A ACTIVE AV

EH919887 EH000919887 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30136239 A ACTIVE AV

EH921894 EH000921894 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30085139 A ACTIVE AV

EH930004 EH000930004 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154253 A ACTIVE AP

EL104230 EL000104230 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154091 A ACTIVE AP

EL66157 EL000066157 UNA REP UNA to REP 12 BURKE 110126 A ACTIVE AP

EL66170 EL000066170 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154133 A ACTIVE AP

EL75374 EL000075374 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077960 A ACTIVE AP

EL77270 EL000077270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 55 LINCOLN 30074622 A ACTIVE AV

EL82385 EL000082385 REP UNA REP to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30054673 A ACTIVE AV

EL87898 EL000087898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 12 BURKE 120344 A ACTIVE AP

EL91117 EL000091117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 217925 A ACTIVE AV

EL96326 EL000096326 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918369 A ACTIVE AV

EL98079 EL000098079 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 14 CALDWELL 14534716 A ACTIVE AV

EL99531 EL000099531 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154240 A ACTIVE AP

EM128898 EM000128898 REP UNA REP to UNA 23 CLEVELAND 1076947 A ACTIVE AV

EM42534 EM000042534 REP UNA REP to UNA 12 BURKE 116147 A ACTIVE AV

EM71329 EM000071329 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30152310 A ACTIVE AV

EM94448 EM000094448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9918998 A ACTIVE AV

EN22449 EN000022449 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30154378 A ACTIVE AP

EN39192 EN000039192 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9908721 A ACTIVE AV

EN55174 EN000055174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30055852 A ACTIVE AP

EN57518 EN000057518 REP UNA REP to UNA 2 ALEXANDER 210537 A ACTIVE AV

EN58646 EN000058646 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9893085 A ACTIVE AV

EN63253 EN000063253 REP UNA REP to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154300 A ACTIVE AP

EN66526 EN000066526 REP UNA REP to UNA 49 IREDELL 9911270 A ACTIVE AV

EN69783 EN000069783 DEM REP DEM to REP 49 IREDELL 9917787 A ACTIVE AV

EN69942 EN000069942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 18 CATAWBA 30154225 A ACTIVE AP

EN74122 EN000074122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 12 BURKE 144184 A ACTIVE AV

EP38655 EP000038655 REP DEM REP to DEM 18 CATAWBA 30152858 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
25824
25825
25826
25827
25828
25829
25830
25831
25832
25833
25834
25835
25836
25837
25838
25839
25840
25841
25842
25843
25844
25845
25846
25847
25848
25849
25850
25851
25852
25853
25854
25855
25856
25857
25858
25859
25860
25861
25862
25863
25864
25865
25866
25867
25868
25869
25870
25871
25872
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FRYE MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRYE SUE ELLEN

VERIFIED JONES ROBERT ALDEN

VERIFIED STUPKA ELLEN ANDERSON

VERIFIED WARREN PAMELA LOKEY

VERIFIED FISHER DEVON RAY

VERIFIED MINICK MATTHEW JOHN

VERIFIED TYLER BUTLER MARION

VERIFIED YANG WA HER

VERIFIED BOWMAN AMBER RAE

VERIFIED ROLAND ALAN GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOK WILLIAM ALLEN

VERIFIED MOODY ALISON HOGGARD

VERIFIED ROWLAND TIMOTHY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNER RHACINDA RHACHELLE

VERIFIED SHULL LEAH JONES

VERIFIED JOHNSTON BROOKE BAIRD

VERIFIED MAY MELANIE PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING CODY MICHAEL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED CARTER AMBER LEE

VERIFIED HURLEY ALEXANDRA MCCULLOUGH

VERIFIED TUTTLE SHANNON JEFF

VERIFICATION PENDING SLY NATHAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLER MACIE MCLAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HART BRETT LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLEAN ANTHONY CHASE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX KATELIN DANIELLE

VERIFIED CLARKE HANNAH IRENE

VERIFIED WADSWORTH ASHLYN HARTSOE

VERIFICATION PENDING GORDON-VITRONE DANIELLE LEAH

VERIFIED PIERRE-LOUIS LI-CHENA

VERIFIED FOSTER DAVIS MICHAEL

VERIFIED MILAM MADISON KAYLA

VERIFICATION PENDING HASS NOAH ANDREW

VERIFIED JONES DAVID LEE

VERIFIED GIORDANO VARDA SMITH

VERIFIED HARPER DAWN SUZANNE

VERIFIED POOLE ANDREW WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODES JUDY ROBIN

VERIFIED BARGER JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SHULMAN LEROY

VERIFIED AUTON STEPHANIE FOSTER

VERIFIED WYATT NATHAN BUFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITHEY DONNA SUE

VERIFIED BARGER SHANNON SWEATT

VERIFIED MCDONALD CODY STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHESTER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WAGONER ERICA HANNAH

VERIFIED BROWN ELIZABETH ROEBUCK

L M N O P Q
25824
25825
25826
25827
25828
25829
25830
25831
25832
25833
25834
25835
25836
25837
25838
25839
25840
25841
25842
25843
25844
25845
25846
25847
25848
25849
25850
25851
25852
25853
25854
25855
25856
25857
25858
25859
25860
25861
25862
25863
25864
25865
25866
25867
25868
25869
25870
25871
25872
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YTD PC MASTER

479  26TH AVE NE  #B HICKORY NC 28601 479 26TH AVE NE # B

479  26TH AVE NE  #B HICKORY NC 28601 479 26TH AVE NE # B

JR 194 N WOODLAND AVE FOREST CITY NC 28043 194 N WOODLAND AVE

177  NOTTINGHAM CIR STATESVILLE NC 28625 177 NOTTINGHAM CIR

125  WYNSWEPT DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 125 WYNSWEPT DR

2027  12TH STREET DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 2027 12TH STREET DR NW

1555  WARWICK CT LINCOLNTON NC 28092 1555 WARWICK CT

4582  BEAVER BLVD SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 4582 BEAVER BLVD

3200  ELSIE CHILDRES ST HILDEBRAN NC 28637 3200 ELSIE CHILDRES ST

535  39TH AV DR NW HICKORY NC 28601 535 39TH AV DR NW

141  CREEKWOOD DR MOORESVILLE NC 28117 141 CREEKWOOD DR

213 W INDIANA AVE BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 213 W INDIANA AVE

7053  TULIP POPLAR DR DENVER NC 28037 7053 TULIP POPLAR DR

703  SMITH GROVE RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 703 SMITH GROVE RD

225  LONDON RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 225 LONDON RD

6922  GREEDY HWY HICKORY NC 28602 6922 GREEDY HWY

115 N GREEN ST STATESVILLE NC 28677 115 N GREEN ST

349  RIVER BIRCH CIR MOORESVILLE NC 28115 349 RIVER BIRCH CIR

5472 W US 64 90 HWY TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 P. O. BOX 502

2717  BROOK RIDGE DR BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 2717 BROOK RIDGE DR

431  4TH AVE NW HICKORY NC 28601 431 4TH AVE NW

JR 1722  NEWLAND RD DENVER NC 28037 1722 NEWLAND RD

3866  IDLEWOOD ACRES RD HICKORY NC 28601 3866 IDLEWOOD ACRES RD

1217  10TH ST BLVD NW  #C HICKORY NC 28601 1217 10TH ST BLVD NW # C

1739  PAUL SHUPING AVE MORGANTON NC 28655 1739 PAUL SHUPING AVE

1542  CATSKILL WAY NEWTON NC 28658 94 DOGWOOD ACRES LN

101  LAKEWOOD DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 101 LAKEWOOD DR

3980  HENRY DELLINGER RD MAIDEN NC 28650 3980 HENRY DELLINGER RD

108  QUAIL TRL LINCOLNTON NC 28092 108 QUAIL TRL

113  JIM GRADY RD MORGANTON NC 28655 113 JIM GRADY RD

23  REDWOOD CT HICKORY NC 28601 23 REDWOOD CT

161  BILLY JOE RD MOORESVILLE NC 28117 161 BILLY JOE RD

5198  NORTHVIEW DR HICKORY NC 28601 5198 NORTHVIEW DR

3474  ROCK BRIDGE DR NE CONOVER NC 28613 PO BOX 1389

730  LONG BRANCH RD GROVER NC 28073 730 LONG BRANCH RD

3514  BLANKENSHIP DR MORGANTON NC 28655 3514 BLANKENSHIP DR

2145  14TH AVE SW HICKORY NC 28602 2145 14TH AVE SW

649  SHERWOOD PL MOORESVILLE NC 28115 649 SHERWOOD PL

4141  ROCKY FORD RD NEWTON NC 28658 4141 ROCKY FORD RD

131  YELLOW BIRCH LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 131 YELLOW BIRCH LOOP

III 6021  DEERFIELD LN HICKORY NC 28602 6021 DEERFIELD LN

4109  BLACK OAK RIDGE RD TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 4109 BLACK OAK RIDGE RD

156  MOTT RD MOORESVILLE NC 28115 156 MOTT RD

1036  AUTUMN LN HICKORY NC 28602 1036 AUTUMN LN

131  YELLOW BIRCH LOOP MOORESVILLE NC 28117 131 YELLOW BIRCH LOOP

144  GALWAY DR   #105 MOORESVILLE NC 28117 144 GALWAY DR # 105

1338  32ND ST CT NE CONOVER NC 28613 1338 32ND ST CT NE

105  LOVERS LN MORGANTON NC 28655 105 LOVERS LN

2106  MOSTELLER ESTATE AVE SE HICKORY NC 28602 2106 MOSTELLER ESTATE AVE SE

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY NC 28601 8288551784 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8288551784 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 9196493456 W

STATESVILLE NC 28625 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

HICKORY NC 28601 W

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 9199319055 W

SHERRILLS FORD NC 28673 9107052454 W

HILDEBRAN NC 28637 O

HICKORY NC 28601 8282385772 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 W

DENVER NC 28037 U

FOREST CITY NC 28043 W

LAWNDALE NC 28090 9805525283 B

HICKORY NC 28602 2524255307 W

STATESVILLE NC 28677 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7043230690 W

HICKORY NC 28601 8284559642 W

DENVER NC 28037 U

HICKORY NC 28601 9196216538 W

HICKORY NC 28601 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284131424 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 286816697 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 8287734839 W

MAIDEN NC 28650 U

LINCOLNTON NC 28092 7047407224 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 8284436524 W

HICKORY NC 28601 7044992996 B

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28601 2763930520 W

CONOVER NC 28613 W

GROVER NC 28073 7049146288 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 9199222580 W

HICKORY NC 28602 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

NEWTON NC 28658 U

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8282942552 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 28681 3369846182 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

HICKORY NC 28602 8288712115 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 W

MOORESVILLE NC 28117 U

CONOVER NC 28613 W

MORGANTON NC 28655 W

HICKORY NC 28602 2522061126 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 78 NC Y 3/7/2008 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL F 78 NC Y 3/7/2008 |37| VIEWMONT #2 5

NL M 60 NC Y 3/15/2022 |13| FOREST CITY #1 FORC

NL F 44 VA Y 4/11/2008 |CS| COOL SPRINGS

UN U 73 Y 2/28/2022 |DV1B-1| DAVIDSON #1B

NL M 48 Y 2/1/2022 |0015| ICARD 05 60

NL M 56 IL Y 1/26/2022 |AS25| ASBURY

NL M 74 NC Y 1/14/2022 |41| LAKE NORMAN

UN M 72 Y 3/11/2022 |0015| ICARD 05 51

NL F 40 NC Y 10/12/2006 |39| NORTHWEST 5

UN U 65 Y 3/22/2022 |FT| FALLSTOWN

NL M 51 NC Y 10/8/2014 |21| BESSEMER CITY #2 BCY

UN U 33 Y 1/10/2022 |DN29| DENVER

UN M 55 Y 1/30/2022 |13| FOREST CITY #1

NL F 43 NC Y 10/8/2018 |POLKVL| POLKVILLE

NL F 32 NC Y 4/15/2021 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL F 32 NC Y 3/10/2022 |ST4| STATESVILLE #4 STI

NL F 34 Y 2/14/2022 |CC1| CODDLE CREEK #1 CCI

NL M 61 MN Y 4/8/2022 |E| ELLENDALE

UN F 32 NC N 1/26/2022 |20| BESSEMER CITY #1 GAST

NL F 29 NC Y 8/5/2020 |14| OAKWOOD 5

UN U 29 Y 1/2/2022 |WP32| WESTPORT

NL M 29 NY Y 4/1/2022 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

UN F 19 Y 3/23/2022 |26| OAKLAND HEIGHTS 5

NL M 33 NC Y 10/12/2012 |0070| SALEM

NL M 32 Y 3/25/2022 |22| MOUNT OLIVE 8

UN F 29 Y 3/24/2022 |OAKGRV| OAK GROVE

UN U 36 Y 8/18/2020 |DW28| DENVER WEST

NL F 28 NC Y 10/14/2016 |LS12| LINCOLNTON/SOUTH L

UN F 25 NC Y 8/8/2016 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 28 NY Y 5/3/2021 |B2| BETHLEHEM #2

UN M 22 Y 1/26/2022 |DV2A-1| DAVIDSON #2A

NL F 26 VA Y 2/3/2022 |PR017| GRACE CHAPEL

UN M 23 Y 3/31/2022 |06| CLAREMONT

NL M 42 NC Y 1/10/2022 |BETHWR| BETHWARE

NL F 64 NC Y 6/19/2015 |0051| SILVER CREEK 01

UN F 42 Y 1/19/2022 |19| LONGVIEW SOUTH 6

UN M 32 Y 2/20/2022 |CC2| CODDLE CREEK #2 CCI

UN U 69 Y 4/7/2022 |03| BLACKBURN

NL M 52 NC Y 1/7/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

NL M 75 VA Y 8/5/2008 |24| MOUNTAIN VIEW #2

NL F 34 NC Y 10/28/2016 |LRSL| LITTLE RIVER AND SUGAR LOAF

NL M 35 Y 4/18/2020 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4

NL F 55 NC Y 4/4/2022 |23| MOUNTAIN VIEW #1

NL F 51 NC Y 5/4/2021 |DV1A-1| DAVIDSON #1A CCI

UN U 33 Y 12/31/2021 |CC4-1| CODDLE CREEK #4 CCI

NL U 36 Y 3/30/2022 |28| ST STEPHENS #1

UN F 23 Y 3/10/2022 |0048| QUAKER MEADOWS 02 57

NL F 51 NC Y 2/17/2022 |35| SWEETWATER 5

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H06 HICKORY WARD 6 10 25B 25 45

FOREST CITY 10 29A 29A 48

10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 37

CITY OF HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25A 25 46

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H02 HICKORY WARD 2 10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 37

BESSEMER CITY BC3 BESSEMER CITY 3 10 27A 27A 43

10 27B 27B 44

10 29A 29A 48

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF STATESVILLE STI4 STATESVILLE WARD#4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI1 MOORESVILLE WARD #1 10 22A 22A 37

10 22A 22A 36

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 10 27A 27A 43

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25B 25 45

HICKORY H05 HICKORY WARD 5 10 25B 25 45

10 25A 25 46

NEWTON 10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

LINCOLNTON L-3 LINCOLNTON WARD III 10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 25A 25 45

10 25B 25 45

10 27B 27B 44

10 25A 25 46

LONG VIEW L01 LONG VIEW WARD 1 10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

10 22A 22A 36

10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI4 MOORESVILLE WARD #4 10 22A 22A 37

TOWN OF MOORESVILLE CCI2 MOORESVILLE WARD #2 10 22A 22A 37

10 25B 25 45

CITY OF MORGANTON 10 25A 25 46

HICKORY H03 HICKORY WARD 3 10 25B 25 45
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YTD PC MASTER

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

96 6 HICKORY 2W1

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

84 CS COOL SPRINGS 2

95 DV DAVIDSON 7

86

97 IR IRONTON 3

89 8 MTN CREEK 1

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

89 FT FALLSTOWN 6

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

113 2 2ND COMMISSIONER 2

110

96 1 BANDYS 1

84 ST STATESVILLE 3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

94 S03

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

96 6 HICKORY 2W2

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

96 6 HICKORY 1

96 6 HICKORY 2W6

86

89 9 NEWTON 3NEW

111

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 3

97 LT LINCOLNTON 2

86

94 S01

95 DV DAVIDSON 5

87

89 4 CLINES 3CON

111

86

96 6 HICKORY 2W3

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

89 7 JACOBS FORK 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

96 1 BANDYS 1

94 S04

95 CC CODDLE CREEK 5

96 6 HICKORY 1

95 DV DAVIDSON 6

95 CC CODDLE CREEK S

96 6 HICKORY 1

86

96 6 HICKORY 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

HICKORY - SW1

HICKORY - SW1

EAST RUTHERFORD 98 NOT RURAL

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #7

DISTRICT 3 BC02 BOGER CITY

COUNTY 8 SHERRILLS FORD

HICKORY - SW6

SCHOOL #6

GASTON COUNTY

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

W

COUNTY 4 PROPST CROSSROADS

SCHOOL #3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

SCHOOL #3

GASTON COUNTY

HICKORY - SW2

DISTRICT 5 EL05 EAST LINCOLN

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

HICKORY - SW6

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - NEWTON DISTRICT

W

DISTRICT 3 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

NEW-CON CITY SCHLS - CONOVER DISTRICT 11 CLAREMONT

W

HICKORY - SW3

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 14 NEWTON

SCHOOL #6

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

COUNTY 3 MOUNTAIN VIEW

SCHOOL #6

MOORESVILLE GRADED SCHOOL

COUNTY 5 ST STEPHENS

COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
25824
25825
25826
25827
25828
25829
25830
25831
25832
25833
25834
25835
25836
25837
25838
25839
25840
25841
25842
25843
25844
25845
25846
25847
25848
25849
25850
25851
25852
25853
25854
25855
25856
25857
25858
25859
25860
25861
25862
25863
25864
25865
25866
25867
25868
25869
25870
25871
25872

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000815



YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EL EAST LINCOLN

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

FORC FOREST CITY 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

60 CITY OF HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

51 TOWN OF HILDEBRAN 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

BCY BESSEMER CITY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

STI CITY OF STATESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

8 NEWTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

L LINCOLNTON 39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

6 LONG VIEW 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

CCI TOWN OF MOORESVILLE 32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

57 CITY OF MORGANTON 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

5 HICKORY 36 36TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1944 |37| |37|

N 1944 |37| |37|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1978 |CS| |CS|

N 1949 |DV1-B| |DV1-B|

N 1974 |0015| |0015|

N 1966 |AS25| |AS25|

N 1948 |41| |41|

N 1950 |0015| |0015|

N 1982 |39| |39|

N 1957 |FT| |FT|

N 1971 |21| |21|

N 1989 |DN29| |DN29|

N 1967 |13| |13|

N 1979 |POLKVL| |POLKVL|

N 1990 |24| |24|

N 1990 |ST4| |ST4|

N 1988 |CC1| |CC1|

N 1961 |E| |E|

N 1990 |20| |20|

N 1993 |14| |14|

N 1993 |WP32| |WP32|

N 1993 |28| |28|

N 2003 |26| |26|

N 1989 |0070| |0070|

N 1990 |22| |22|

N 1993 |OAKGR| |OAKGRV|

N 1986 |DW28| |DW28|

N 1994 |LS12| |LS12|

N 1997 |0048| |0048|

N 1994 |B2| |B2|

N 2000 |DV2-A| |DV2-A|

N 1996 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1999 |06| |06|

N 1980 |BETHWR| |BETHWR|

N 1958 |0051| |0051|

N 1980 |19| |19|

N 1990 |CC2| |CC2|

N 1953 |03| |03|

N 1970 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1947 |24| |24|

N 1988 |SL| |SL|

N 1987 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1967 |23| |23|

N 1971 |DV1-A| |DV1-A|

N 1989 |CC4| |CC4|

N 1986 |28| |28|

N 1999 |0048| |0048|

N 1971 |35| |35|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

ER39471 ER000039471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 49 IREDELL 9829428 A ACTIVE AV

ES14635 ES000014635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085335 A ACTIVE AV

ES14636 ES000014636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 55 LINCOLN 30085334 A ACTIVE AV

ES27424 ES000027424 UNA REP UNA to REP 23 CLEVELAND 1077188 A ACTIVE AV

AA157382 AA000157382 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527391 A ACTIVE AV

AB40220 AB000040220 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528243 A ACTIVE AV

AC11339 AC000011339 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30049245 A ACTIVE AV

AD22387 AD000022387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 141524 A ACTIVE AP

AD23766 AD000023766 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 253325 A ACTIVE AP

AF22048 AF000022048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 500585 A ACTIVE AV

AF23325 AF000023325 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 484519 A ACTIVE AP

AF25502 AF000025502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 92869 A ACTIVE AP

AF26623 AF000026623 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 31961 A ACTIVE AV

AG35739 AG000035739 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 308103 A ACTIVE AP

AG46512 AG000046512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 201926 A ACTIVE AV

AG57662 AG000057662 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 101695 A ACTIVE AV

AK104302 AK000104302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 89740 A ACTIVE AP

AK110466 AK000110466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212927 A ACTIVE AV

AK146808 AK000146808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368265 A ACTIVE AV

AK74934 AK000074934 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212516 A ACTIVE AV

AK88764 AK000088764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368092 A ACTIVE AV

AK96299 AK000096299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022673 A ACTIVE AP

AK96841 AK000096841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022641 A ACTIVE AP

AK98044 AK000098044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 427216 A ACTIVE AP

AL100019 AL000100019 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024463 A ACTIVE AV

AL100485 AL000100485 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 186458 A ACTIVE AP

AL10139 AL000010139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 20965 A ACTIVE AP

AL101512 AL000101512 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 187667 A ACTIVE AV

AL101559 AL000101559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 187723 A ACTIVE AV

AL10258 AL000010258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 21255 A ACTIVE AP

AL102879 AL000102879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 189267 A ACTIVE AP

AL10331 AL000010331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 21456 A ACTIVE AV

AL103825 AL000103825 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 277939 A ACTIVE AV

AL10384 AL000010384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 21583 A ACTIVE AP

AL104148 AL000104148 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 190881 A ACTIVE AV

AL104175 AL000104175 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 190911 A ACTIVE AV

AL104300 AL000104300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 402146 A ACTIVE AP

AL104472 AL000104472 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531143 A ACTIVE AP

AL104869 AL000104869 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 530747 A ACTIVE AP

AL105269 AL000105269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 192219 A ACTIVE AV

AL10564 AL000010564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 22025 A ACTIVE A1

AL10566 AL000010566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 22030 A ACTIVE A1

AL105771 AL000105771 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 245864 A ACTIVE AV

AL10587 AL000010587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 22095 A ACTIVE AP

AL10623 AL000010623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 22190 A ACTIVE AP

AL106851 AL000106851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 194091 A ACTIVE AV

AL107018 AL000107018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 194288 A ACTIVE AP

AL107032 AL000107032 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 194308 A ACTIVE AP

AL107170 AL000107170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 194469 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED REDMOND MADELINE COE

VERIFIED COOK SUSAN REID

VERIFIED COOK DONALD WILLIAM

VERIFIED LAWS TERRI ANNETTE

VERIFIED WEST JAMES GRANT

VERIFIED POETKER HOPE ANNA MARIE

VERIFIED NYGREN KELLY BLOCKER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKES MARSHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING STALLINGS DONNA MILLER

VERIFIED JUSTICE MATTHEW WORLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LAHAIE GILBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING GORMLEY COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED CLARK GARRETT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRITCHARD JOHN DAREN

VERIFIED CROMPTON ASHLEY BURTON

VERIFIED BLOORE JOYCE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDDLESTON SHANE ANTHONY

VERIFIED SANTAMARIA-OROSCO MILDRED EDITH

VERIFIED BRIAND WEST CATHERINE LINDA

VERIFIED FRIEDMAN ROBERT CHARLES

VERIFIED CARDER LAUREN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHELENZ JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHELENZ PETER

VERIFICATION PENDING MARZULLO LAWRENCE ALFRED

VERIFIED ELKINS DAVID RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LUNSFORD SUSAN MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING FREEMAN CAROL FREEMAN

VERIFIED TIPTON SONYA PRESSLEY

VERIFIED GORMAN JULIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER CYNTHIA MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HURLEY JOHN CASEY

VERIFIED DUNN CHRISTAL GAGNON

VERIFIED COLOSI JOSEPH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING GAMBLE MALVARY MORRIS

VERIFIED EDWARDS LANNY

VERIFIED DAWSON CYD CHARISSE

VERIFICATION PENDING ENOCHS ANNE CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER RICHARD JENNINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBY JENNIFER GREGORY

VERIFIED SELF KELLI MCCALL

UNVERIFIED GASSAWAY JACK RICHARD

UNVERIFIED GASSAWAY SARAH W

VERIFIED MISLER JOEL MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING GELDER ROBERT BRATTAN

VERIFICATION PENDING OWEN SHARON GENTRY

VERIFIED LUCKE BARBARA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DULA GERALD STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KEUPER SUSAN ELISE

UNVERIFIED BOURNE LAURA SCHULZ
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YTD PC MASTER

1355  UNION GROVE RD HARMONY NC 28634 1355 UNION GROVE RD

5379  TURTLE CREEK DR DENVER NC 28037 PO BOX 1645

5379  TURTLE CREEK DR DENVER NC 28037 PO BOX 1645

236  LATHAM WILSON RD LAWNDALE NC 28090 236 LATHAM WILSON RD

95  GREYMONT LN   #301 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 95 GREYMONT LN # 301

410 S OCONEECHEE AVE BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 410 S OCONEECHEE AVE

1691  PAINTERS GAP RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 1691 PAINTERS GAP RD

25  CARROLL OAKS DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 P.O. BOX 218

49  JAKE DR CANTON NC 28716 49 JAKE DR

6  TIMBER CT   #D ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 TIMBER CT # D

1310  ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 1310 ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR

330  GENEVA DR MARION NC 28752 330 GENEVA DR

5381  STATE HIGHWAY 197 S BURNSVILLE NC 28714 5381 STATE HIGHWAY 197 S

7  NEW CROSS  S ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7 NEW CROSS S

415  BEVERLY AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 415 BEVERLY AVE

457  DENVER RIDGE RD OLD FORT NC 28762 457 DENVER RIDGE RD

70  PROVIDENCE CHURCH RD MARION NC 28752 70 PROVIDENCE CHURCH RD

124  MILLARD XING HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 124 MILLARD XING

249  GUDGER HILL RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 249 GUDGER HILL RD

403  CHARLESTOWN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 403 CHARLESTOWN DR

341  HOLLY COVE RD   #27 WHITTIER NC 28789 341 HOLLY COVE RD # 27

152  THUNDER RD BREVARD NC 28712 152 THUNDER RD

152  THUNDER RD BREVARD NC 28712 152 THUNDER RD

133  POINTS WEST DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 133 POINTS WEST DR

SR 337  CHURCH RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 337 CHURCH RD

62  R L COOK VALLEY RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 62 R L COOK VALLEY RD

22  CLOVELLY WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28803 22 CLOVELLY WAY

21  MEDFORD BRANCH RD CANDLER NC 28715 21 MEDFORD BRANCH RD

5  WOODBRIAR RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5 WOODBRIAR RD

408  WARREN CREEK RD CANDLER NC 28715 408 WARREN CREEK RD

131  MORGAN BRANCH EST CANDLER NC 28715 131 MORGAN BRANCH EST

349  CUMBERLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 349 CUMBERLAND AVE

1586  MURRAY RD CANTON NC 28716 1586 MURRAY RD

15  WOODLAND RD W ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 WOODLAND RD W

102  BEACON ST SWANNANOA NC 28778 102 BEACON ST

40  SLEEPY HOLLOW LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 40 SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

15  WOODWARD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 LONG SHOALS RD STE B479

III 400  LANDIS CT   #202 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 400 LANDIS CT # 202

46  SUMMER MEADOW RD ARDEN NC 28704 46 SUMMER MEADOW RD

102  WOODFIELD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 102 WOODFIELD DR

118  JONESTOWN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 118 JONESTOWN RD

118  JONESTOWN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 118 JONESTOWN RD

98  WINDING CREEK DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 98 WINDING CREEK DR

JR 321 E SONDLEY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 321 E SONDLEY DR

43  DEERWOOD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 43 DEERWOOD DR

1635  OLMSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1635 OLMSTED DR

40  PINE SPRING DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 40 PINE SPRING DR

71  BELMONT AVE   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28806 71 BELMONT AVE # B

27  HEMLOCK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 27 HEMLOCK RD

R S T U V W
25873
25874
25875
25876
25877
25878
25879
25880
25881
25882
25883
25884
25885
25886
25887
25888
25889
25890
25891
25892
25893
25894
25895
25896
25897
25898
25899
25900
25901
25902
25903
25904
25905
25906
25907
25908
25909
25910
25911
25912
25913
25914
25915
25916
25917
25918
25919
25920
25921

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000821



YTD PC MASTER

HARMONY NC 28634 W

DENVER NC 280371645 U

PO BOX 1645 DENVER NC 280371645 U

LAWNDALE NC 28090 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 U

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282282607 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287348583 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285272355 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287755806 W

MARION NC 28752 8282371058 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8285717477 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2529456479 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 4237170524 W

MARION NC 28752 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282220304 O

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 9102796546 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 W

BREVARD NC 28712 9105087896 W

BREVARD NC 28712 9105087906 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7082676313 U

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 U

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8282308895 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282747793 U

CANDLER NC 28715 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287758011 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282311062 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286658666 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283352916 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282754613 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282736075 B

ARDEN NC 28704 8282308328 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283017576 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284076255 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8294503003 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282984781 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282988070 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286762126 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282985060 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282805750 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287753892 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 30 NC Y 4/10/2013 |UG| UNION GROVE

UN U 72 Y 1/14/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

UN U 76 Y 1/14/2022 |TA37| TRIANGLE A

NL U 50 Y 2/10/2022 |FALSTN| FALLSTON

UN U 56 Y 1/2/2022 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL F 31 CA Y 1/27/2022 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL U 57 Y 10/21/2019 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

UN F 76 NC Y 4/15/2010 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 65 NC Y 1/23/2015 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3

NL M 34 NC Y 8/20/2020 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL M 91 RI Y 10/18/2019 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 58 PA Y 7/13/2018 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

UN M 25 NC Y 1/11/2022 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL M 47 NC Y 8/8/2007 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 32 NC Y 9/13/2020 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 60 OH Y 3/1/2022 |FORT2| OLD FORT #2

NL M 48 VA Y 10/12/2016 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

HL F 35 SC Y 3/10/2022 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN U 48 Y 3/17/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 73 NY Y 2/11/2022 |AR| ARMORY

NL U 34 Y 1/26/2022 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

UN F 65 PA Y 9/23/2015 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 66 OC Y 9/23/2015 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

UN U 75 Y 2/17/2016 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

UN U 51 Y 3/13/2022 |HOTSP| HOT SPRINGS

UN F 59 NC Y 5/31/1996 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 82 NC Y 10/9/1978 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL F 49 Y 6/25/1996 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 55 NY Y 7/20/1996 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 69 Y 10/9/1978 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 70 Y 7/6/1996 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 67 Y 12/13/1978 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 57 Y 1/12/2022 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 77 NC Y 8/29/1968 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN M 73 NC Y 10/11/1996 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 53 ME Y 10/11/1996 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 53 MS Y 9/18/2014 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

UN M 44 NC Y 3/28/2022 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

NL F 46 SC Y 3/18/2022 |30.3| 30.3

UN F 51 NC Y 10/11/1996 |60.2| 60.2

NL M 77 NC Y 4/6/1968 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 75 NC Y 4/6/1968 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN M 70 MA Y 10/13/2011 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1

NL M 73 Y 9/27/1983 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 66 Y 6/5/1984 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

NL F 66 Y 10/11/1996 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 72 NC Y 10/11/1996 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

NL F 45 TN Y 10/11/1996 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 53 Y 9/4/1996 |31.1| 31.1 BILT
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YTD PC MASTER

10 22A 22A 37

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

10 27B 27B 44

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49
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YTD PC MASTER

84 UG UNION GROVE 1

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

97 CS CATAWBA SPRINGS 5

110

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

118 BEAV

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

85

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

85

85

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

118 BETH

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

DISTRICT 5 DN04 DENVER

W

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

DISTRICT 2 FR3 COUNTRY FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLEVELAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

32 32ND PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

39 39TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |UG| |UG|

N 1950 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1946 |TR30| |TR30|

N 1972 |FALSTN| |FALSTN|

N 1966 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1991 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1965 |16A| |16A|

N 1946 |SE| |SE|

N 1957 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1988 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1931 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1964 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1997 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1975 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1990 |SE| |SE|

N 1962 |FORT-2| |FORT2|

N 1974 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1987 |ED| |ED|

N 1974 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1949 |AR| |AR|

N 1988 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1957 |DR| |DR|

N 1956 |DR| |DR|

N 1947 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1971 |HOT-SP| |HOTSP|

N 1963 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1940 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1973 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1967 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1953 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1952 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1955 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1965 |PC| |PC|

N 1945 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1949 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1969 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1969 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1978 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1976 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1971 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1945 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1947 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1952 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1949 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1956 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1956 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1950 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1977 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1969 |31.1| |31.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AL10719 AL000010719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 22469 A ACTIVE AV

AL107424 AL000107424 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 194751 A ACTIVE AP

AL10867 AL000010867 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 22790 A ACTIVE AV

AL108860 AL000108860 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 196508 A ACTIVE AP

AL109000 AL000109000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 196722 A ACTIVE AP

AL109130 AL000109130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 196867 A ACTIVE AV

AL109930 AL000109930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 197790 A ACTIVE AP

AL11046 AL000011046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 23204 A ACTIVE AP

AL110679 AL000110679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 198664 A ACTIVE AV

AL112097 AL000112097 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 200271 A ACTIVE AV

AL112299 AL000112299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 422698 A ACTIVE AV

AL112855 AL000112855 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 101592 A ACTIVE AV

AL112938 AL000112938 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 201226 A ACTIVE AV

AL113182 AL000113182 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320346290 A ACTIVE AV

AL113316 AL000113316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 201646 A ACTIVE AP

AL113419 AL000113419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 201762 A ACTIVE A1

AL114085 AL000114085 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 202489 A ACTIVE AP

AL11485 AL000011485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 24210 A ACTIVE AV

AL11490 AL000011490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 24217 A ACTIVE AP

AL115104 AL000115104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 203655 A ACTIVE AP

AL115429 AL000115429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 204029 A ACTIVE AP

AL115810 AL000115810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 452726 A ACTIVE A1

AL116285 AL000116285 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 204966 A ACTIVE A1

AL116570 AL000116570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 205280 A ACTIVE AP

AL116708 AL000116708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 205433 A ACTIVE AP

AL116774 AL000116774 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 205508 A ACTIVE AP

AL116837 AL000116837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 205578 A ACTIVE AV

AL11701 AL000011701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 24748 A ACTIVE A1

AL11702 AL000011702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 24749 A ACTIVE A1

AL117167 AL000117167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 205938 A ACTIVE A1

AL117999 AL000117999 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30006972 A ACTIVE AV

AL118001 AL000118001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 206862 A ACTIVE AP

AL119635 AL000119635 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 208657 A ACTIVE AV

AL119680 AL000119680 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 203368 A ACTIVE AV

AL119950 AL000119950 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529481 A ACTIVE AV

AL119971 AL000119971 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 209010 A ACTIVE AV

AL120572 AL000120572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 509765 A ACTIVE AP

AL120810 AL000120810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 450262 A ACTIVE AP

AL120860 AL000120860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 209976 A ACTIVE AP

AL120947 AL000120947 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 210069 A ACTIVE AV

AL122376 AL000122376 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30011687 A ACTIVE AV

AL12307 AL000012307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 26292 A ACTIVE AV

AL123368 AL000123368 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 212678 A ACTIVE AV

AL123487 AL000123487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 212806 A ACTIVE AV

AL123558 AL000123558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 212879 A ACTIVE AV

AL123903 AL000123903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 213246 A ACTIVE A1

AL124620 AL000124620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 214013 A ACTIVE AP

AL125037 AL000125037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 181735 A ACTIVE AV

AL125069 AL000125069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211942 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BALDWIN NETTIE JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT MELISSA WARD

VERIFIED GODWIN DAVID LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PONDER ANGELA SLUDER

VERIFICATION PENDING DERMARGOSIAN STEPHEN SETRAK

VERIFIED MELTON HOPE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE SHERRY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOUGH RONALD KENT

VERIFIED ELKINS PHILIP STEPHEN

VERIFIED COULTER BEVERLY BARNES

VERIFIED HOLDSWORTH ANNE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BRIGGS LLOYD KEOLLING

VERIFIED RICE CHARLES JAY

VERIFIED KEEZEL MARIEA HANEY

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTLING DAVID LEONARD

UNVERIFIED BURPEAU CHRISTENE SHARAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BEDELL JANET M

VERIFIED GROCE RHODA MCCOOK

VERIFICATION PENDING GROCE WILLIS HUNT

VERIFICATION PENDING WESTLING MAUREEN MACCURDY

VERIFICATION PENDING BANMAN CHRISTINE LOUISE

UNVERIFIED SAMS CAROLEEN LUTHER

UNVERIFIED SHEPPARD STEPHEN EARLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEISS LAURENCE JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER DEBRA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART PAMELA SHOOK

VERIFIED ROPER SANDI FAYE

UNVERIFIED HALL DIANE HOPKINS

UNVERIFIED HALL DONALD DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED MOORE DANA B

VERIFIED DORR JERILYN STRASSBURGER

VERIFICATION PENDING KRACHER FRANK JOSEPH

VERIFIED BALL ALBERT

VERIFIED CANNON CYNTHIA JUNE

VERIFIED LAWSON AARON RAY

VERIFIED WALDROP DARRELL JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DESONIER JANE COLVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MISNER LAURA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUMPF HEATHER LEE

VERIFIED BYERLY EPHRAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED FISHER ROBIN MICHELE

VERIFIED HAWKINS CECIL GETER

VERIFIED BRENEMAN JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFIED PONS RICKY WILLIAM

VERIFIED ROSEBROCK TIMOTHY HERBERT

UNVERIFIED BALLARD SYLVIA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALDWIN SUZANNE CUKLA

VERIFIED LANG MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED ROE KIERAN CHARLES

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

300  NEW BERN AVE BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 PO BOX 415

1020  OLIVETTE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 1020 OLIVETTE RD

3  FAIRFIELD TER CANDLER NC 28715 3 FAIRFIELD TER

55  KNOLL TOP DR ALEXANDER NC 28701 55 KNOLL TOP DR

460  ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 460 ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY

4  FIELDCREST DR CANDLER NC 28715 4 FIELDCREST DR

49  RIDGELAND LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 49 RIDGELAND LN

5  PARKVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 5 PARKVIEW DR

108  PINEDALE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 108 PINEDALE RD

26  FAIRYLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 26 FAIRYLAND DR

262  FLAT CREEK RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 262 FLAT CREEK RD

JR 1555  TATER TOWN LOOP NEBO NC 28761 1555 TATER TOWN LOOP

110  ELK MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 110 ELK MOUNTAIN RD

318  SHEALEA LN SYLVA NC 28779 318 SHEALEA LN

15  WALNUT LN FLETCHER NC 28732 15 WALNUT LN

102  WHITE OAK CIR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 102 WHITE OAK CIR

29  CANTERBURY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 29 CANTERBURY RD

2  FOREST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2 FOREST RD

JR 2  FOREST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2 FOREST RD

15  WALNUT LN FLETCHER NC 28732 15 WALNUT LN

184  BROWN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 184 BROWN RD

11  ANGEL RIDGE DR LEICESTER NC 28748 11 ANGEL RIDGE DR

18  VILLAGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 18 VILLAGE DR

111 E AVON PKWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 111 E AVON PKWY

111 E AVON PKWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 111 E AVON PKWY

212  LOCUST GROVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 212 LOCUST GROVE RD

102  HOUSTON ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 102 HOUSTON ST

21  JAMIE HILL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 21 JAMIE HILL DR

21  JAMIE HILL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 21 JAMIE HILL DR

650  SOUTHERN PINES PL LEICESTER NC 28748 650 SOUTHERN PINES PL

111  ATOAH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 1404

48  COURTLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 48 COURTLAND AVE

JR 1839  NEW STOCK RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 2696

9  CHIPPEWA LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 9 CHIPPEWA LN

36  MORGAN BRANCH EST CANDLER NC 28715 36 MORGAN BRANCH EST

7  RIDGE TOP ACRES RD CANDLER NC 28715 7 RIDGE TOP ACRES RD

406  LADY HUNTINGDON LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 406 LADY HUNTINGDON LN

82  CARROLL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 82 CARROLL AVE

7  WAVERLY PL   #B SWANNANOA NC 28778 7 WAVERLY PL # B

260  RICHMOND HILL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 260 RICHMOND HILL DR

1528  REDMON RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1528 REDMON RD

59  HARRIS RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 59 HARRIS RD

139  WALNUT ST ARDEN NC 28704 139 WALNUT ST

31  BUSBEE VIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 31 BUSBEE VIEW RD

328  KENILWORTH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 328 KENILWORTH RD

25  AMHERST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 25 AMHERST RD

45  DUNWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 45 DUNWOOD RD

34  SOURWOOD DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 34 SOURWOOD DR

187  SOLOMONS COVE RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 187 SOLOMONS COVE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 287110415 8286691651 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282361430 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286678491 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8286830187 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282850319 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286675413 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282989626 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282581323 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282982656 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8283189136 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

NEBO NC 28761 8286769147 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287752377 W

SYLVA NC 28779 5416701555 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8283295126 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287132938 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282999600 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282747210 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287130293 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8283295123 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287794331 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287127921 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282426580 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287781999 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287769066 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286458950 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282161580 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282543900 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282543900 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287681299 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287711404 8284213188 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282500401 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287872696 8286583332 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286966240 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286330216 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282754181 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282308425 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8283352364 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287128659 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282808907 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8286281274 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8285529402 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282545522 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282743965 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282362696 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8285131167 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 70 Y 8/16/1979 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL F 48 NC Y 9/15/1996 |69.1| 69.1

NL M 65 Y 10/23/1981 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 47 Y 2/12/1997 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 69 Y 3/4/1997 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 47 NC Y 3/7/1997 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 72 AR Y 4/30/1997 |62.1| 62.1

UN U 76 Y 9/25/1978 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

UN M 90 OK Y 6/25/1997 |23.3| 23.3

NL F 69 DC Y 8/29/1997 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 71 NY Y 2/19/2016 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

NL M 44 FL Y 2/3/2022 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

UN M 44 NC Y 10/10/1997 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 57 NC Y 6/13/2014 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL M 73 FL Y 10/10/1997 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 45 N 10/10/1997 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 73 CA Y 12/1/1997 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL F 71 Y 7/12/1984 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

UN M 72 Y 7/10/1984 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 72 FL Y 1/30/1998 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 54 Y 2/23/1998 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 78 NC Y 10/13/2017 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 75 MO Y 4/2/1998 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 64 DC Y 4/10/1998 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 65 MD Y 4/10/1998 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 52 NC Y 5/13/1998 |40.2| 40.2

UN F 44 NC Y 5/14/1998 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 74 Y 9/15/1984 |69.1| 69.1

NL M 80 NC Y 1/19/1968 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 54 NC Y 5/21/1998 |52.1| 52.1

UN F 58 OH Y 12/16/2021 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL M 66 IL Y 7/8/1998 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 43 Y 10/1/1998 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 59 MI Y 9/24/2020 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL U 49 Y 3/3/2022 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 43 NC Y 10/7/1998 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 85 IL Y 10/9/2020 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 65 NC Y 7/13/2017 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL U 45 VA Y 10/9/1998 |65.1| 65.1

UN M 42 TX Y 10/9/1998 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

UN F 54 NJ Y 10/11/2011 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL MAR

NL M 83 Y 4/6/1968 |39.3| 39.3

NL M 43 IN Y 2/9/1999 |56.2| 56.2

NL M 56 NC Y 2/17/1999 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN M 57 NY Y 2/24/1999 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

NL F 69 NY Y 3/10/1999 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 50 Y 4/16/1999 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 73 IN Y 11/8/2017 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN U 58 Y 12/29/2021 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MARSHALL 11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48
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YTD PC MASTER

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

120

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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25925
25926
25927
25928
25929
25930
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25935
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25945
25946
25947
25948
25949
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25951
25952
25953
25954
25955
25956
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25961
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25963
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25965
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25967
25968
25969
25970
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
25922
25923
25924
25925
25926
25927
25928
25929
25930
25931
25932
25933
25934
25935
25936
25937
25938
25939
25940
25941
25942
25943
25944
25945
25946
25947
25948
25949
25950
25951
25952
25953
25954
25955
25956
25957
25958
25959
25960
25961
25962
25963
25964
25965
25966
25967
25968
25969
25970
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
25922
25923
25924
25925
25926
25927
25928
25929
25930
25931
25932
25933
25934
25935
25936
25937
25938
25939
25940
25941
25942
25943
25944
25945
25946
25947
25948
25949
25950
25951
25952
25953
25954
25955
25956
25957
25958
25959
25960
25961
25962
25963
25964
25965
25966
25967
25968
25969
25970
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YTD PC MASTER

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAR MARSHALL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25922
25923
25924
25925
25926
25927
25928
25929
25930
25931
25932
25933
25934
25935
25936
25937
25938
25939
25940
25941
25942
25943
25944
25945
25946
25947
25948
25949
25950
25951
25952
25953
25954
25955
25956
25957
25958
25959
25960
25961
25962
25963
25964
25965
25966
25967
25968
25969
25970
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1952 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1974 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1957 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1975 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1953 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1975 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1950 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1946 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1932 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1953 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1951 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1978 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1978 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1965 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1949 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1977 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1949 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1951 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1950 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1950 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1968 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1944 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1947 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1958 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1957 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1970 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1978 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1948 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1942 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1968 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1964 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1956 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1979 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1963 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1973 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1979 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1937 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1957 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1977 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1980 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1968 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1939 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1979 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1966 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1965 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1953 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1972 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1949 |NM| |NM|

N 1964 |SB| |SB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25922
25923
25924
25925
25926
25927
25928
25929
25930
25931
25932
25933
25934
25935
25936
25937
25938
25939
25940
25941
25942
25943
25944
25945
25946
25947
25948
25949
25950
25951
25952
25953
25954
25955
25956
25957
25958
25959
25960
25961
25962
25963
25964
25965
25966
25967
25968
25969
25970
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YTD PC MASTER

AL125219 AL000125219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 214650 A ACTIVE AV

AL125846 AL000125846 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 215317 A ACTIVE AP

AL125884 AL000125884 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 530733 A ACTIVE AP

AL125952 AL000125952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 215432 A ACTIVE AP

AL126164 AL000126164 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 215654 A ACTIVE A1

AL126430 AL000126430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30025746 A ACTIVE AV

AL127053 AL000127053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 216574 A ACTIVE AV

AL127062 AL000127062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 216584 A ACTIVE AV

AL127431 AL000127431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 216978 A ACTIVE AP

AL127432 AL000127432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 216979 A ACTIVE AP

AL127434 AL000127434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 216981 A ACTIVE A1

AL127757 AL000127757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 217322 A ACTIVE A1

AL128303 AL000128303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 217893 A ACTIVE AV

AL128876 AL000128876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 218486 A ACTIVE AV

AL129238 AL000129238 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 212222 A ACTIVE AV

AL129629 AL000129629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 352220 A ACTIVE AP

AL129883 AL000129883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529914 A ACTIVE AP

AL130659 AL000130659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 220350 A ACTIVE AV

AL131086 AL000131086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 220783 A ACTIVE AP

AL131101 AL000131101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 220799 A ACTIVE AP

AL131474 AL000131474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 221179 A ACTIVE AP

AL131521 AL000131521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 221227 A ACTIVE AP

AL131539 AL000131539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 221245 A ACTIVE AP

AL131744 AL000131744 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 221456 A ACTIVE A1

AL131966 AL000131966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 221686 A ACTIVE AV

AL132474 AL000132474 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 222200 A ACTIVE AV

AL132552 AL000132552 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 222281 A ACTIVE AV

AL132897 AL000132897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 495993 A ACTIVE AV

AL133449 AL000133449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 223210 A ACTIVE AP

AL133982 AL000133982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 187256 A ACTIVE A1

AL133985 AL000133985 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 223760 A ACTIVE AP

AL134415 AL000134415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 224196 A ACTIVE AV

AL134975 AL000134975 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 224774 A ACTIVE A1

AL136460 AL000136460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 226281 A ACTIVE AV

AL13663 AL000013663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 29645 A ACTIVE AV

AL136691 AL000136691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 226514 A ACTIVE AP

AL136783 AL000136783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 226609 A ACTIVE AP

AL137122 AL000137122 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 226954 A ACTIVE AV

AL137558 AL000137558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 227393 A ACTIVE AP

AL137714 AL000137714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 227551 A ACTIVE AP

AL140091 AL000140091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 229987 A ACTIVE AV

AL140238 AL000140238 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 213032 A ACTIVE AV

AL140360 AL000140360 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 230261 A ACTIVE AP

AL140647 AL000140647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 152335 A ACTIVE AP

AL141126 AL000141126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 231041 A ACTIVE AV

AL141279 AL000141279 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 231195 A ACTIVE AV

AL141357 AL000141357 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 231274 A ACTIVE AV

AL141527 AL000141527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 231450 A ACTIVE AP

AL14174 AL000014174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 30793 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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25985
25986
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25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SILVER ERIC GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING BERGERON ALICIA DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBY CHRISTOPHER GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE TODD MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED WINCE ERNEST LLOYD

VERIFIED STONE GEOFFREY FRED

VERIFIED MILLER MARCIANNE

VERIFIED SAUCIER MAGGI GAULT

VERIFICATION PENDING HVITFELDT ROBERT DENIER

VERIFICATION PENDING HVITFELDT CHRISTINA GAIL

UNVERIFIED EDGERTON NANCY ELIASON

UNVERIFIED QUINN LOUIS RAY

VERIFIED WELBORN DONALD BURTON

VERIFIED DANIELS SHENEEN ANN GARLAND

VERIFIED SCHULZE DANIEL RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING DYKES JOANNE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRIGGERS TRACY LEE

VERIFIED DAVIS JESSE CALEB

VERIFICATION PENDING HANSON DIANE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ALONSO KATHRYNE SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING NOBLITT LEIGH HUGGINS

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN CLAUDIA SCHMIDT

VERIFICATION PENDING HUME LARA REBECCA

UNVERIFIED BRYANT BENJAMIN PHILLIP

VERIFIED NEWMAN LEON STAGG

VERIFIED THOMAS EMILY BROOKS

VERIFIED SHARP JAMIE ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON SARAH BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ERWIN DAVID WAYNE

UNVERIFIED RAY KIMBERLY BALL

VERIFICATION PENDING PINKERTON HEATHER HOOPER

VERIFIED ENGLAND JONATHAN DALE

UNVERIFIED MARSH FREDERICK THOMAS

VERIFIED HELMS HOWARD JUSTIN

VERIFIED TRAMMEL SHARON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL RICHARD TRAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL YOLANDA BLOZAN

VERIFIED ROBERTS LORRAINE SHIELAH

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTLEY LESLIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANKLIN JEAN BETTIS

VERIFIED MARTIN STEVEN RANDALL

VERIFIED BARSTOW GRAHAM D

VERIFICATION PENDING WINGO TONYA BETH HENSLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COWAN SCOTT DUNN

VERIFIED BERNATSKY LYNN SARA

VERIFIED ROBINSON ALVIN MARION

VERIFIED LAWING LYNDON LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNER STEPHEN BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON REBECCA JOANN

L M N O P Q
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40  ODONALD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 40 ODONALD RD

27  GLEN COVE RD ARDEN NC 28704 27 GLEN COVE RD

46  SUMMER MEADOW RD ARDEN NC 28704 46 SUMMER MEADOW RD

16  FOX HOLLOW CT ARDEN NC 28704 16 FOX HOLLOW CT

67  MCDONALD RD ARDEN NC 28704 67 MCDONALD RD

50  SUNCATCHER RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 50 SUNCATCHER RD

149  BEVERLY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 149 BEVERLY RD

20  FOXGLOVE CT   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28805 20 FOXGLOVE CT # A

58  BEE RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 58 BEE RIDGE RD

58  BEE RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 58 BEE RIDGE RD

695  ALTAMONT VW ASHEVILLE NC 28804 695 ALTAMONT VW

203  BEAVERDAM RD CANDLER NC 28715 203 BEAVERDAM RD

138  BEAVER CREEK CIR CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 941

430  MIDLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 430 MIDLAND DR

10  COUNTRY CLUB RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 10 COUNTRY CLUB RD

5 E BAIRD MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5 E BAIRD MOUNTAIN RD

224  FAIRFAX AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 224 FAIRFAX AVE

128  COURTLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 128 COURTLAND AVE

2  LAUREL PLACE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2 LAUREL PLACE DR

1401  TIMBER TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 1401 TIMBER TRL

211  SUMMERSHADE CT ASHEVILLE NC 28806 211 SUMMERSHADE CT

23  RIVER KNOLL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 PO BOX 9930

1031  COLUMBINE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1031 COLUMBINE RD

64  HILLSIDE ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 64 HILLSIDE ST

JR 41  PISGAH VIEW RANCH RD CANDLER NC 28715 41 PISGAH VIEW RANCH RD

125  CARL BOYD PL LEICESTER NC 28748 125 CARL BOYD PL

104  PINE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 104 PINE ST

22  BYRDCLIFFE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 22 BYRDCLIFFE LN

18  BIG LEVEL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 18 BIG LEVEL DR

21  COLLINS RD FLETCHER NC 28732 21 COLLINS RD

9  BETHANY WOODS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9 BETHANY WOODS DR

189  POVERTY BRANCH RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 189 POVERTY BRANCH RD

209  EASTWOOD AVE SWANNANOA NC 28778 209 EASTWOOD AVE

III 122  LOWER GRASSY BRANCH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 122 LOWER GRASSY BRANCH RD

405  WINDSWEPT DR   #704 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 405 WINDSWEPT DR # 704

1611  OLMSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1611 OLMSTED DR

1611  OLMSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1611 OLMSTED DR

7  WILSHIRE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7 WILSHIRE DR

270  MARTIN FORD RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 270 MARTIN FORD RD

108  CONNALLY ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 108 CONNALLY ST

70  SUNRAY CV CANDLER NC 28715 70 SUNRAY CV

86  OLD AIRPORT RD   #100B FLETCHER NC 28732 86 OLD AIRPORT RD # 100B

50  RALEIGH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 P O BOX 9624

92  MCDOWELL RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 92 MCDOWELL RD

70  SUNRAY CV CANDLER NC 28715 70 SUNRAY CV

81  HILLCREST CT LEICESTER NC 28748 PO BOX 1527

95  BAILEY RD CANDLER NC 28715 95 BAILEY RD

132  ARTHUR RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 132 ARTHUR RD

36  JOHNSTON BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 36 JOHNSTON BLVD

R S T U V W
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
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25987
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25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
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ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282550209 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286812813 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8288081291 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282304150 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286690619 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287753826 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287120061 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283378281 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282322089 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286651735 W

ENKA NC 28728 8285529267 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287784521 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287135504 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287784344 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282999922 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282546896 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282993449 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28815 8282990839 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286500248 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286651531 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282530122 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286695262 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287136627 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287126009 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285052332 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8287791980 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 4043078266 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282580546 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282808058 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286810581 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286810581 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282361281 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282438678 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282791928 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286707587 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28815 8282775324 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

LEICESTER NC 287481527 8287853207 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8288080024 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282165352 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282580363 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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26000
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 43 Y 6/3/1999 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 68 FL Y 6/28/1999 |55.1| 55.1

NL U 45 Y 3/18/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 55 LA Y 7/7/1999 |55.1| 55.1

NL M 57 N 7/20/1999 |30.3| 30.3

UN M 79 NY Y 4/7/2010 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK

NL F 76 Y 8/26/1999 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

UN F 72 MS Y 8/26/1999 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 77 IL Y 9/9/1999 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 77 IL Y 9/9/1999 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 62 UT Y 9/9/1999 |71.1| 71.1 ASH

NL M 85 NC Y 9/10/1999 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 43 Y 10/8/1999 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 51 SC Y 10/8/1999 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 60 Y 1/12/2022 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 57 PA Y 11/23/1999 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

NL F 53 NC Y 3/17/2022 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

NL M 50 RI Y 12/13/1999 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 77 MI Y 1/5/2000 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 75 Y 1/5/2000 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 71 Y 1/25/2000 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 77 NY Y 1/27/2000 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 52 Y 1/27/2000 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN M 41 NC Y 2/4/2000 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 74 Y 2/16/2000 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 42 NC Y 3/14/2000 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 72 Y 3/16/2000 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

UN F 42 NC Y 7/6/2020 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 82 Y 3/31/2000 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 58 NC Y 10/10/2018 |BK| BRICKTON

UN F 41 NC Y 4/7/2000 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 44 NC Y 4/7/2000 |50.1| 50.1

NL M 73 Y 5/24/2000 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 69 GA Y 7/19/2000 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 67 Y 8/23/1976 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 84 CA Y 7/27/2000 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 84 CA Y 8/1/2000 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 78 PA Y 8/7/2000 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 51 Y 8/16/2000 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 76 TN Y 8/21/2000 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL M 68 Y 9/21/2000 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 41 NC N 3/16/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 42 Y 9/25/2000 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL M 51 GA Y 9/26/2012 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 63 Y 10/2/2000 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 70 NC Y 10/3/2000 |53.1| 53.1

UN M 59 PA Y 10/4/2000 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 71 Y 10/5/2000 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 64 Y 8/29/1983 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
25981
25982
25983
25984
25985
25986
25987
25988
25989
25990
25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26019
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
25981
25982
25983
25984
25985
25986
25987
25988
25989
25990
25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26019
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YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
25981
25982
25983
25984
25985
25986
25987
25988
25989
25990
25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26019
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
25981
25982
25983
25984
25985
25986
25987
25988
25989
25990
25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26019
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
25981
25982
25983
25984
25985
25986
25987
25988
25989
25990
25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26019
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1954 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1977 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1967 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1965 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1943 |06A| |06A|

N 1946 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1950 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1945 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1945 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1960 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1937 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1979 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1971 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1962 |NM| |NM|

N 1965 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1969 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1972 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1945 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1947 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1951 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1945 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1970 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1981 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1948 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1980 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1950 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1980 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1940 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1964 |BK| |BK|

N 1981 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1978 |50.1| |50.1|

N 1949 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1953 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1955 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1938 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1938 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1944 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1971 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1946 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1954 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1981 |FL| |FL|

N 1980 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1971 |NM| |NM|

N 1959 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1952 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1963 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1951 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1958 |106.1| |106.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
25971
25972
25973
25974
25975
25976
25977
25978
25979
25980
25981
25982
25983
25984
25985
25986
25987
25988
25989
25990
25991
25992
25993
25994
25995
25996
25997
25998
25999
26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006
26007
26008
26009
26010
26011
26012
26013
26014
26015
26016
26017
26018
26019
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YTD PC MASTER

AL142347 AL000142347 REP LIB REP to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 232304 A ACTIVE AV

AL143623 AL000143623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 366891 A ACTIVE AP

AL143849 AL000143849 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 233847 A ACTIVE A1

AL143982 AL000143982 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 233986 A ACTIVE AP

AL144476 AL000144476 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 234502 A ACTIVE AV

AL14498 AL000014498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 31648 A ACTIVE A1

AL14499 AL000014499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 31655 A ACTIVE A1

AL145023 AL000145023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 235081 A ACTIVE AP

AL145302 AL000145302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 235369 A ACTIVE AV

AL145524 AL000145524 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213810 A ACTIVE AN

AL145728 AL000145728 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 235807 A ACTIVE AV

AL146477 AL000146477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 236574 A ACTIVE AV

AL146610 AL000146610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 236707 A ACTIVE AV

AL147060 AL000147060 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 527776 A ACTIVE AV

AL14775 AL000014775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 32382 A ACTIVE AV

AL148034 AL000148034 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035689 A ACTIVE AV

AL148525 AL000148525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 238622 A ACTIVE AP

AL148543 AL000148543 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 238640 A ACTIVE AP

AL148688 AL000148688 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 238785 A ACTIVE AV

AL14869 AL000014869 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 32616 A ACTIVE AP

AL149763 AL000149763 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 239860 A ACTIVE AP

AL14992 AL000014992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 32954 A ACTIVE AP

AL150012 AL000150012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 240109 A ACTIVE AP

AL150153 AL000150153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 240250 A ACTIVE AP

AL150301 AL000150301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 240398 A ACTIVE AP

AL150392 AL000150392 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 240489 A ACTIVE AV

AL150405 AL000150405 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 209867 A ACTIVE AP

AL150581 AL000150581 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 240678 A ACTIVE A1

AL150774 AL000150774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 240871 A ACTIVE A1

AL150894 AL000150894 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 240991 A ACTIVE AV

AL150919 AL000150919 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 241016 A ACTIVE AP

AL150989 AL000150989 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 241086 A ACTIVE A1

AL151425 AL000151425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 241522 A ACTIVE AV

AL151635 AL000151635 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 241732 A ACTIVE AV

AL151725 AL000151725 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252143 A ACTIVE AP

AL151806 AL000151806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 241903 A ACTIVE AP

AL151864 AL000151864 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 251863 A ACTIVE AP

AL152387 AL000152387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 242484 A ACTIVE AV

AL152482 AL000152482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 242579 A ACTIVE AV

AL15255 AL000015255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 33607 A ACTIVE AV

AL152626 AL000152626 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 524184 A ACTIVE AV

AL153370 AL000153370 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 243487 A ACTIVE AV

AL153670 AL000153670 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 237724 A ACTIVE AV

AL153753 AL000153753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 243870 A ACTIVE AP

AL154101 AL000154101 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 244218 A ACTIVE A1

AL154367 AL000154367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 244484 A ACTIVE AP

AL15437 AL000015437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 174328 A ACTIVE AP

AL154521 AL000154521 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 244638 A ACTIVE AP

AL155362 AL000155362 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212273 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26020
26021
26022
26023
26024
26025
26026
26027
26028
26029
26030
26031
26032
26033
26034
26035
26036
26037
26038
26039
26040
26041
26042
26043
26044
26045
26046
26047
26048
26049
26050
26051
26052
26053
26054
26055
26056
26057
26058
26059
26060
26061
26062
26063
26064
26065
26066
26067
26068
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CHASTEEN JOHNETTE VIRGINIA

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD WILLIAM LEICESTER

UNVERIFIED SHEPPARD VICKI HERRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE RYOSOO KIM

VERIFIED ANDERSON GLORIA JEAN

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON ROBERT WENDELL

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON RUTH ANN J

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDSTEIN CAROLYN GRACE

VERIFIED ALLEN DIANE COOK

UNVERIFIED NEW THORP ERIC ETHAN

VERIFIED JOHNSON MANDEL JAY

VERIFIED JACKSON JASON MATTHEW

VERIFIED HARDEN ROGER GORDEN

VERIFIED OSTAPOVICH VALERY

VERIFIED JOWERS KATHERINE ALEXANDER

VERIFIED COXIE CYNTHIA EDICK

VERIFICATION PENDING POSTEN JOHN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING POSTEN NIKI TAYLOR

VERIFIED FUSCO WENDY TRIVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING KATNER MARY PENIX

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON THOMAS JEFFERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY THOMAS FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GILL PATRICIA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ELLEN STUBBLEFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT LINDA MACPHERSON

VERIFIED HAZELRIGG MEGAN VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHARF MICHAEL FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED FOLEY WILLIAM H

UNVERIFIED FOWLER AMY SMIALOWICZ

VERIFIED LEWIS KATHRYN NIGHTINGALE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANTHONY BRIAN WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED FOLEY SUSAN RAE

VERIFIED MARTIN GREGORY PAUL

VERIFIED THOUNE DARWIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS SANDRA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTHER ELEANOR THORN

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS JAMES BLAINE

VERIFIED RAMSEY MARY BOBO

VERIFIED BLOOM NICOLE MARIE

VERIFIED KISER STEVEN HOWARD

VERIFIED SMITH DARYL ANTHONY

VERIFIED BRADLEY MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WHALEY LORINDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWE REBEKAH MARION

UNVERIFIED CLAYTON WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KISER JOANN GIBSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LAFERLA JANE MOLINELLI

VERIFICATION PENDING TUMASH SERGEY

VERIFIED PEART AUDREY CHRISTINE

L M N O P Q
26020
26021
26022
26023
26024
26025
26026
26027
26028
26029
26030
26031
26032
26033
26034
26035
26036
26037
26038
26039
26040
26041
26042
26043
26044
26045
26046
26047
26048
26049
26050
26051
26052
26053
26054
26055
26056
26057
26058
26059
26060
26061
26062
26063
26064
26065
26066
26067
26068
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YTD PC MASTER

1  BATTLE SQ   #906 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1 BATTLE SQ # 906

4  BROOKCLIFF DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 BROOKCLIFF DR

18  VILLAGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 18 VILLAGE DR

67  MORTON CIR SWANNANOA NC 28778 67 MORTON CIR

41  OUTLOOK CIR SWANNANOA NC 28778 41 OUTLOOK CIR

55  SMOKEMONT DR ARDEN NC 28704 55 SMOKEMONT DR

55  SMOKEMONT DR ARDEN NC 28704 55 SMOKEMONT DR

51  ROBINHOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 51 ROBINHOOD RD

116  BAITY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 116 BAITY DR

30  POPLAR GROVE CT FLETCHER NC 28732 30 POPLAR GROVE CT

146  MAPLE AVE CANDLER NC 28715 146 MAPLE AVE

208  FIREFLY COVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 208 FIREFLY COVE RD

101  MORNING DOVE DR CANDLER NC 28715 101 MORNING DOVE DR

1155  GASHES RIDGE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 PO BOX 341

26  CARJEN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 26 CARJEN AVE

55 E DANBURY LN BREVARD NC 28712 55 E DANBURY LN

88  CHANTILLY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 88 CHANTILLY DR

88  CHANTILLY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 88 CHANTILLY DR

21  OLD ELLER WOODS DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 21 OLD ELLER WOODS DR

312  PINNERS COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 312 PINNERS COVE RD

81  FOREST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 81 FOREST RD

3002  TIMBER TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3002 TIMBER TRL

4  WESTMINSTER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 WESTMINSTER DR

158  GINGER QUILL CIR CANDLER NC 28715 158 GINGER QUILL CIR

200  TABERNACLE RD   #E31 BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 200 TABERNACLE RD # E31

38  STOCKWOOD ROAD EXT ASHEVILLE NC 28803 38 STOCKWOOD ROAD EXT

15  MEADOW WALK CT FLETCHER NC 28732 15 MEADOW WALK CT

111  FAIRVIEW HILLS DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 111 FAIRVIEW HILLS DR

19  ARLINGTON ST   #1 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 19 ARLINGTON ST # 1

1024  CRANBROOK DR ARDEN NC 28704 1024 CRANBROOK DR

97  ROBINSON COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 97 ROBINSON COVE RD

111  FAIRVIEW HILLS DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 111 FAIRVIEW HILLS DRIVE

47  WHISPERING WOODS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 47 WHISPERING WOODS DR

97  APPALACHIAN WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28806 97 APPALACHIAN WAY

272  FEBRUARY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 272 FEBRUARY LN

153  PINE COVE LN ALEXANDER NC 28701 153 PINE COVE LN

JR 272  FEBRUARY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 272 FEBRUARY LN

19  RASADA DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 19 RASADA DR

38  AUSTIN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 38 AUSTIN AVE

106  BEACON ST SWANNANOA NC 28778 106 BEACON ST

19  EVENING SHADE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 19 EVENING SHADE DR

51  WILDERNESS TRL CANDLER NC 28715 51 WILDERNESS TRL

27  DOLPHIN DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 27 DOLPHIN DR

12  TRAFALGAR CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 12 TRAFALGAR CIR

22  DONNA DR CANDLER NC 28715 22 DONNA DR

223  STARLING PASS ASHEVILLE NC 28804 223 STARLING PASS

91  BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR   #307 FLETCHER NC 28732 91 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR # 307

51  KEMA RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 51 KEMA RD

14  MORNING STAR LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 14 MORNING STAR LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282736849 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9122228841 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282730424 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282731616 O

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286841225 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8283294644 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8283294645 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282251818 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286659163 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284832027 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286911081 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282155553 W

FAIRVIEW NC 287300341 8287085332 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282589035 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287470955 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283385025 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286698011 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286849922 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282518220 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282314486 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286583753 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8283355961 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286698714 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283780061 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286966555 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287121995 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287764269 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286763265 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286654316 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287120117 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286879990 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285052567 U

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8287123238 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286457210 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287072534 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286863638 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287777347 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284581364 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282317497 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282158781 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286651854 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286679515 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285959890 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8285455022 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 78 DC Y 10/11/2000 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 76 SC Y 2/8/2012 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 72 Y 10/13/2000 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 68 Y 10/13/2000 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 68 Y 10/13/2000 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 79 VA Y 2/9/1978 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 76 NC Y 4/17/1978 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 53 GA Y 12/6/2000 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 49 SC Y 1/4/2001 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL U 39 Y 4/6/2022 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK FL

NL M 68 WI Y 1/9/2001 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL M 42 NC Y 3/20/2001 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 43 MI Y 3/23/2001 |47.1| 47.1

UN M 51 OC Y 1/13/2022 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 88 NC Y 11/5/1971 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 42 Y 3/16/2022 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL M 76 NJ Y 6/8/2001 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL U 70 NY Y 6/8/2001 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 46 NC Y 6/13/2001 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 80 NC Y 2/11/1976 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 60 NC Y 8/14/2001 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

UN M 80 MN Y 7/17/1976 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 79 DC Y 8/28/2001 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

NL F 78 VA Y 9/5/2001 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 85 VA Y 5/17/2001 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 39 NC Y 6/21/2001 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL M 88 NY Y 8/6/2021 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK FL

NL M 79 WI Y 9/11/2001 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 43 NC Y 9/14/2001 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

UN F 50 NC Y 9/14/2001 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 43 NC Y 9/14/2001 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 76 NJ Y 9/14/2001 |38.3| 38.3

NL M 45 NC Y 10/12/2001 |69.1| 69.1

UN M 66 MI Y 10/12/2001 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 73 FL Y 6/30/2014 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL F 78 DC Y 10/12/2001 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 79 DC Y 5/19/2014 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL F 81 NC Y 12/17/2001 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 46 OH Y 1/2/2002 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL M 68 TN Y 3/9/1972 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 45 VA Y 9/29/2021 |58.1| 58.1

UN F 39 NC Y 2/1/2002 |48.1| 48.1

UN F 45 WV Y 2/25/2008 |P| PIGEON

UN F 63 IL Y 3/15/2002 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN M 72 NC Y 4/4/2002 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 72 NC Y 2/6/2002 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

UN F 73 IL Y 9/26/2016 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

UN M 45 OC Y 4/26/2002 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 40 NV Y 1/26/2022 |PR| PARK RIDGE
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48
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114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ERWN

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 BETH

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1944 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1946 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1950 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1954 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1954 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1943 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1946 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1969 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1973 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1983 |HC| |HC|

N 1954 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1980 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1979 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1971 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1934 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1980 |B3| |B3|

N 1946 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1952 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1976 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1942 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1962 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1942 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1943 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1944 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1937 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1983 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1934 |HC| |HC|

N 1943 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1979 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1972 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1979 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1946 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1977 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1956 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1949 |IH| |IH|

N 1944 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1943 |IH| |IH|

N 1941 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1976 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1954 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1977 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1983 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1977 |P| |P|

N 1959 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1950 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1950 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1949 |PR| |PR|

N 1977 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1982 |PR| |PR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AL15585 AL000015585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 34454 A ACTIVE AP

AL156448 AL000156448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 246565 A ACTIVE AV

AL156628 AL000156628 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 246745 A ACTIVE AV

AL15676 AL000015676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 34648 A ACTIVE AP

AL157197 AL000157197 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 247314 A ACTIVE AV

AL157278 AL000157278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 247395 A ACTIVE A1

AL158136 AL000158136 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 471416 A ACTIVE AV

AL158470 AL000158470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 248587 A ACTIVE AV

AL158649 AL000158649 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 248766 A ACTIVE AV

AL158939 AL000158939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 249056 A ACTIVE A1

AL159048 AL000159048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 249165 A ACTIVE AV

AL159251 AL000159251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 249368 A ACTIVE AP

AL159616 AL000159616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 249733 A ACTIVE AP

AL15965 AL000015965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 35418 A ACTIVE AP

AL15966 AL000015966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 35419 A ACTIVE AP

AL15971 AL000015971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 35425 A ACTIVE AP

AL15972 AL000015972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 35426 A ACTIVE AP

AL15985 AL000015985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 35461 A ACTIVE A1

AL160207 AL000160207 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531456 A ACTIVE AN

AL160613 AL000160613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 250730 A ACTIVE AV

AL161295 AL000161295 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 251412 A ACTIVE AP

AL161766 AL000161766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 251883 A ACTIVE AV

AL16188 AL000016188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 35987 A ACTIVE AP

AL162691 AL000162691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 252808 A ACTIVE AP

AL163325 AL000163325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 253442 A ACTIVE AP

AL163892 AL000163892 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 472342 A ACTIVE AV

AL164383 AL000164383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 254500 A ACTIVE AV

AL164601 AL000164601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 254718 A ACTIVE A1

AL164704 AL000164704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 390636 A ACTIVE AP

AL164899 AL000164899 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 235163 A ACTIVE AV

AL165000 AL000165000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 255117 A ACTIVE AP

AL165337 AL000165337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 213066 A ACTIVE AV

AL165417 AL000165417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 255534 A ACTIVE AP

AL166060 AL000166060 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 256177 A ACTIVE AV

AL166926 AL000166926 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 257043 A ACTIVE AV

AL167022 AL000167022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 257139 A ACTIVE AP

AL167142 AL000167142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 132941 A ACTIVE AP

AL167240 AL000167240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 257357 A ACTIVE AV

AL167976 AL000167976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 258093 A ACTIVE AP

AL16829 AL000016829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 37565 A ACTIVE AP

AL168301 AL000168301 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 258418 A ACTIVE AV

AL168457 AL000168457 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 258574 A ACTIVE AV

AL168615 AL000168615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30020029 A ACTIVE A1

AL168724 AL000168724 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528391 A ACTIVE AV

AL168879 AL000168879 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527826 A ACTIVE AV

AL168981 AL000168981 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 259098 A ACTIVE A1

AL169586 AL000169586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 259703 A ACTIVE AP

AL169640 AL000169640 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 57 MADISON 30015636 A ACTIVE AV

AL169834 AL000169834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 259951 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE VERNON ALAN

VERIFIED ESSELSTYN CINDY SANGER

VERIFIED UHLER ROBERT JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYES SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COOK RODNEY KENT

UNVERIFIED COHEN STEPHEN MITCHELL

VERIFIED BROOKS STEPHANIE LEIGH POPE

VERIFIED ABE IWAO

VERIFIED SIEMENS MICHAEL WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BOURNE DAVID BURNESS

VERIFIED LYTLE DONNA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING KOPESKY NINA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING WEIZMAN MICHAEL SHALOM

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIN BARBARA BLICK

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIN WILLIAM NORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS BECKY REYNOLDS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS BENJAMIN BRINSON

UNVERIFIED LEWIS GREGORY FRANK

UNVERIFIED NEW KNOX LAURA SWANN

VERIFIED EDWARDS MARCUS DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUCCINI RICHARD

VERIFIED HORROCKS JOHN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LOFTIS GEORGE OTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER SAMUEL AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MACPEEK GARY BRUCE

VERIFIED KERSHNER BENJAMIN JAMES

VERIFIED SMITH SUMNER NADINE

UNVERIFIED DUNCAN CLARK STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTSHORN ALENDIA LEIGH

VERIFIED SMITH CASEY MCCUTCHEON

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS CAROL JEAN

VERIFIED ELLISTON JON BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL WARREN WILLIAM

VERIFIED TANTILLO MARY LUCILLE

VERIFIED RHODES KATHRYN ALLMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKINS LITA MARIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING GUY PEGGY LOU

VERIFIED FLANAGAN DAVID LOY

VERIFICATION PENDING TIFFORD ERIC JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN SALLY BARTOO

VERIFIED FRANKS KATHLEEN KONDILAS

VERIFIED FRANKS ROBERT LARRY

UNVERIFIED MORROW DAVID STEVEN

VERIFIED WRIGHT TITUS

VERIFIED MEECHAN KEVIN ROBERT

UNVERIFIED SNEEDEN CHRISTOPHER EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PRITCHARD MOLLY MCGEOY

VERIFIED TIPTON CRYSTAL DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNON CAROLYN KELLY
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YTD PC MASTER

27  LAND OF LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 27 LAND OF LN

49  NORTH ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 49 NORTH ST

III 500  CHRIST SCHOOL RD ARDEN NC 28704 500 CHRIST SCHOOL RD

4  REYNOLDS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 REYNOLDS PL

88  CLIMBING ASTER WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28806 88 CLIMBING ASTER WAY

48  WOLFE COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 48 WOLFE COVE RD

211  RIVERCREST BLVD ARDEN NC 28704 211 RIVERCREST BLVD

20  HILDRETH LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 20 HILDRETH LN

24  HONEY BEE TRL SWANNANOA NC 28778 24 HONEY BEE TRL

27  HEMLOCK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 27 HEMLOCK RD

96  HAZELWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 96 HAZELWOOD RD

28  CLEAR VISTA DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 28 CLEAR VISTA DR

33 E AVON PKWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 33 E AVON PKWY

260  MIDLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 260 MIDLAND DR

260  MIDLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 260 MIDLAND DR

375  ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 375 ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY

JR 375  ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 375 ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY

215  LAKEWOOD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 215 LAKEWOOD DR

33  BROWN LYNCH RD CANDLER NC 28715 33 BROWN LYNCH RD

21  LEISURE LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 21 LEISURE LN

82  LACKEY LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 PO BOX 1684

2  STUART CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2 STUART CIR

223  STARLING PASS ASHEVILLE NC 28804 223 STARLING PASS

IV 68  MALVERN WALK ASHEVILLE NC 28806 68 MALVERN WALK

179  MARLBOROUGH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 179 MARLBOROUGH RD

9  OCONNELL TRL CANDLER NC 28715 9 OCONNELL TRL

26  FLOYD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 26 FLOYD DR

26  FLOYD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 26 FLOYD DR

16  WESTRIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 WESTRIDGE DR

398 N MAIN ST CANTON NC 28716 398 N MAIN ST

99  SLEEPY FOREST DR LEICESTER NC 28748 99 SLEEPY FOREST DR

412  COMET DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 412 COMET DR

15  TWIN SPRING CT FAIRVIEW NC 28730 15 TWIN SPRING CT

357 E SONDLEY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 357 E SONDLEY DR

45  MAYFAIR DR CANDLER NC 28715 45 MAYFAIR DR

39  MAY HILL PL LEICESTER NC 28748 39 MAY HILL PL

177  HAYWOOD KNOLLS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 177 HAYWOOD KNOLLS DR

34  GOLDEN LN LEICESTER NC 28748 34 GOLDEN LN

72  HAMPTON RD LEICESTER NC 28748 72 HAMPTON RD

11  SPRING PARK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 11 SPRING PARK RD

100  ROUND TOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 100 ROUND TOP RD

100  ROUND TOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 100 ROUND TOP RD

1575  AMOS CREEK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1575 AMOS CREEK RD

19  EAGLE ST   #302 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 19 EAGLE ST # 302

97  LOG GAP RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 97 LOG GAP RD

7  WILDWOOD DR ARDEN NC 28704 7 WILDWOOD DR

2  CLUB VIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2 CLUB VIEW RD

589  ROLLINS RD MARSHALL NC 28753 589 ROLLINS RD

219  GREENVILLE AVE   #108 ARDEN NC 28704 219 GREENVILLE AVE # 108
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YTD PC MASTER

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286865841 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283506200 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286877367 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282536911 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287125409 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282317699 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287134373 O

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282988220 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282427187 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282792035 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287788330 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282536013 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282536013 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282522016 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282522016 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282742520 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286861044 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287871684 8286458887 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282754733 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282558686 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287130777 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286911755 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282167661 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282167660 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284507611 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287775131 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286831581 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8282304652 U

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8283380290 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282421999 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282319650 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286837824 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286743230 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282960035 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282771373 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282547770 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282778482 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282778482 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286563296 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8285851904 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282309613 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286871174 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287776262 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282061322 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286518172 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 72 Y 4/17/1972 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 53 OK Y 7/24/2002 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL M 48 AR Y 8/12/2002 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 71 NC Y 9/24/1981 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 61 NC Y 8/9/2002 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 67 NY Y 9/6/2002 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 38 NC Y 11/20/2018 |30.2| 30.2

UN M 86 HI Y 10/8/2002 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 67 CA Y 9/26/2002 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 54 Y 10/11/2002 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

UN F 54 NC Y 10/10/2002 |42.1| 42.1

NL F 75 DC Y 10/14/2002 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 52 MI Y 12/10/2002 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 71 Y 8/22/1975 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 74 Y 8/22/1975 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 72 Y 9/3/1982 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 73 Y 9/2/1982 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 65 NC Y 11/2/1982 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL U 38 Y 4/6/2022 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 45 NC Y 12/16/2002 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 80 CA Y 2/13/2003 |71.1| 71.1

UN M 68 TX Y 2/14/2003 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 78 NC Y 9/15/1984 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL M 47 MI Y 5/7/2003 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL M 67 PA Y 6/3/2003 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN M 47 Y 12/11/2018 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 50 NC Y 8/8/2003 |08.3| 08.3

NL M 51 SC Y 8/5/2003 |08.3| 08.3

NL F 43 PA Y 7/10/2013 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 38 NC Y 2/19/2007 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4 CA

UN F 85 WA Y 9/10/2003 |53.1| 53.1

UN U 52 Y 3/17/2022 |NW| NORTHWEST

NL M 64 GA Y 7/1/2003 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 57 NY Y 9/19/2003 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 44 NC Y 10/17/2003 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL F 71 MA Y 11/3/2003 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 75 TN Y 8/1/2008 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL M 50 TN Y 11/18/2003 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 55 NH Y 12/8/2003 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 83 Y 2/16/1968 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL F 74 FL Y 12/18/2003 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL M 81 GA Y 12/18/2003 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN M 53 NC Y 11/2/2018 |LAUREL| LAUREL

UN M 36 NC Y 2/2/2022 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 63 CA Y 1/14/2022 |39.3| 39.3

NL M 67 NC Y 10/27/2003 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 48 MS Y 2/18/2004 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL F 40 NC Y 9/16/2015 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL MAR

NL F 54 NC Y 2/25/2004 |30.2| 30.2
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11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MARSHALL 11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49
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114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26069
26070
26071
26072
26073
26074
26075
26076
26077
26078
26079
26080
26081
26082
26083
26084
26085
26086
26087
26088
26089
26090
26091
26092
26093
26094
26095
26096
26097
26098
26099
26100
26101
26102
26103
26104
26105
26106
26107
26108
26109
26110
26111
26112
26113
26114
26115
26116
26117

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000868



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAR MARSHALL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL
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26114
26115
26116
26117
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1969 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1974 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1951 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1961 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1955 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1984 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1936 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1955 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1968 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1968 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1947 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1970 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1951 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1948 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1950 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1949 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1957 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1984 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1977 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1942 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1954 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1944 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1975 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1955 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1975 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1972 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1971 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1979 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1984 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1937 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1970 |NW| |NW|

N 1958 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1965 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1978 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1951 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1947 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1972 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1967 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1939 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1948 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1941 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1969 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1986 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1959 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1955 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1974 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1982 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1968 |30.1| |30.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26069
26070
26071
26072
26073
26074
26075
26076
26077
26078
26079
26080
26081
26082
26083
26084
26085
26086
26087
26088
26089
26090
26091
26092
26093
26094
26095
26096
26097
26098
26099
26100
26101
26102
26103
26104
26105
26106
26107
26108
26109
26110
26111
26112
26113
26114
26115
26116
26117
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YTD PC MASTER

AL170990 AL000170990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 181736 A ACTIVE AP

AL171133 AL000171133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 261250 A ACTIVE AP

AL171384 AL000171384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 261501 A ACTIVE AV

AL171385 AL000171385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 261502 A ACTIVE A1

AL172013 AL000172013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 262130 A ACTIVE AV

AL172050 AL000172050 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 262167 A ACTIVE AP

AL172432 AL000172432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 262549 A ACTIVE AP

AL172540 AL000172540 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 381953 A ACTIVE AV

AL172784 AL000172784 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 262901 A ACTIVE AV

AL173881 AL000173881 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 419489 A ACTIVE AP

AL174231 AL000174231 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528482 A ACTIVE AV

AL174458 AL000174458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 264575 A ACTIVE AP

AL174505 AL000174505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30024598 A ACTIVE AN

AL175459 AL000175459 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 213067 A ACTIVE AV

AL175697 AL000175697 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 31969 A ACTIVE AV

AL175826 AL000175826 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 265943 A ACTIVE AV

AL175908 AL000175908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 266025 A ACTIVE A1

AL176224 AL000176224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 266341 A ACTIVE AP

AL176331 AL000176331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 266448 A ACTIVE AP

AL176582 AL000176582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459322 A ACTIVE A1

AL176669 AL000176669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 266786 A ACTIVE AP

AL178293 AL000178293 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30006973 A ACTIVE AV

AL178883 AL000178883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 269000 A ACTIVE AP

AL179113 AL000179113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 269230 A ACTIVE AV

AL179313 AL000179313 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 269430 A ACTIVE AV

AL179465 AL000179465 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 269582 A ACTIVE AP

AL179691 AL000179691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 269808 A ACTIVE AV

AL179833 AL000179833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 269950 A ACTIVE AV

AL180255 AL000180255 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 270372 A ACTIVE AV

AL180457 AL000180457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 270574 A ACTIVE AV

AL18046 AL000018046 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 40695 A ACTIVE AP

AL180663 AL000180663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447398 A ACTIVE AV

AL180811 AL000180811 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 270928 A ACTIVE AV

AL181081 AL000181081 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30019255 A ACTIVE AP

AL181279 AL000181279 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 212610 A ACTIVE AV

AL181473 AL000181473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 271590 A ACTIVE AP

AL181636 AL000181636 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 271753 A ACTIVE A1

AL181821 AL000181821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 271938 A ACTIVE AV

AL181890 AL000181890 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30024295 A ACTIVE AV

AL181903 AL000181903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30024407 A ACTIVE AV

AL182656 AL000182656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 272773 A ACTIVE AP

AL183176 AL000183176 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 273293 A ACTIVE AP

AL183507 AL000183507 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 260633 A ACTIVE AV

AL184359 AL000184359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 274476 A ACTIVE AV

AL184560 AL000184560 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 274677 A ACTIVE AP

AL18497 AL000018497 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 41900 A ACTIVE AV

AL187339 AL000187339 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 277456 A ACTIVE AV

AL187428 AL000187428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391418 A ACTIVE AV

AL187906 AL000187906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 278023 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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26130
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26141
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26145
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVERS VERNON

VERIFICATION PENDING VIRANT YUMIKO FOUST

VERIFIED BARTHOLIC PAUL ANDREW

UNVERIFIED SCOTT MIRIAM RUTH BURKETT

VERIFIED EVERIST MARY KNAPP

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING STAFFORD KATHERINE HOLMES

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DOUGLAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED PAYNE JOHN HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MAY AMANDA GAIL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BEVERLY BUSBY

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWMAN BARBARA ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW TEAGUE DEREK O'BRIAN

VERIFIED ADAMS JENNIFER LONA SMITH

VERIFIED JOYNER DANIEL WALKER

VERIFIED DILLINGHAM ROBERT EUGENE

UNVERIFIED FOUNTAIN MICHELLE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING O'NEIL ANDREW GARDNER

VERIFICATION PENDING KASTELIC LISA ANNE

UNVERIFIED PLAYER BRIAN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING VILEN BETH ANNE

VERIFIED DORR JERRY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL LAUREN VAN ARSDALE

VERIFIED ULIN MARJORIE

VERIFIED AMMONS JANICE WORLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING GRABOWSKA PAMELA HELEN

VERIFIED BILBREY DAVID KENT

VERIFIED MORRISON ANTHONY DOUGLAS

VERIFIED FRISBEE JACQUELYN MARLOWE

VERIFIED ROGERS AVA DENEA

VERIFICATION PENDING MICHALOVE BARBARA LEWIS

VERIFIED CURTIS JESSICA SALYERS

VERIFIED BAKER ASHLEY BROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING COATES BRIAN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED HIGGINS JACQUELYN GREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS BRIAN PATRICK

UNVERIFIED MCCRAW EDWINA PONDER

VERIFIED TUROWSKI MARIE GOLDIE

VERIFIED KUYKENDALL EDWARD EUGENE

VERIFIED HITE TEVA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPACKMAN SUSAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BALL RACHEL DIANN

VERIFIED CHAMBERS MICAH JEROME

VERIFIED JONES ARIELLE JAZELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLPOTT SANDRA PAIGE

VERIFIED MOORE STEPHEN FREDERICK

VERIFIED GRIEVE DUSTIN ANDREW

VERIFIED ZIMMERER RICHARD LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAR KIMBERLY C

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

II 1058 N ALLEN RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1058 N ALLEN RD

551  SUNSET DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 551 SUNSET DR

231  SHELBURNE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 231 SHELBURNE RD

42  BRUCEMONT CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 42 BRUCEMONT CIR

6  BEAVER LAKE HTS ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6 BEAVER LAKE HTS

130  BRICKYARD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 130 BRICKYARD RD

207  FAIRWAY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 207 FAIRWAY DR

949 N TURKEY CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 949 N TURKEY CREEK RD

JR 22  TEABERRY LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 22 TEABERRY LN

99  YOUNG DR CANDLER NC 28715 99 YOUNG DR

1205  STREAMSIDE TRAIL LN   #103 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1205 STREAMSIDE TRAIL LN # 103

24  TRILLIUM CT   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28805 24 TRILLIUM CT # B

475  WORLEY COVE RD MARSHALL NC 28753 475 WORLEY COVE RD

21  NORMAN RD FLETCHER NC 28732 21 NORMAN RD

11196  US HWY 19W BURNSVILLE NC 28714 11196 US HWY 19W

47  HURST DR CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 157

103  SWEETEN GRASS HL   #204 ARDEN NC 28704 103 SWEETEN GRASS HL # 204

89  CRAYTON RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 89 CRAYTON RD

109  SOUTHWOODS DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 109 SOUTHWOODS DR

183  DAVIS CREEK RD CANDLER NC 28715 183 DAVIS CREEK RD

17  PRESSLEY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 17 PRESSLEY RD

111  ATOAH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 1404

15  TWIN SPRING CT FAIRVIEW NC 28730 15 TWIN SPRING CT

43  WINDWARD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 43 WINDWARD DR

11  BEAR CREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 11 BEAR CREEK DR

16  DEER RUN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 DEER RUN DR

JR 36  WILDERNESS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 36 WILDERNESS RD

8  HAMPTON DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8 HAMPTON DR

214  DILLINGHAM CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 214 DILLINGHAM CIR

96 S FRENCH BROAD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 21 NICHOLSON LN

31  PINE ACRE BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 31 PINE ACRE BLVD

25  ALBERT DR CANDLER NC 28715 25 ALBERT DR

4  BOMBAY CT CANDLER NC 28715 4 BOMBAY CT

80  MCKENZIE DR MARSHALL NC 28753 80 MCKENZIE DR

530  WHISPERING HILLS DR   #3 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 530 WHISPERING HILLS DR # 3

302  MELODY CIR SWANNANOA NC 28778 302 MELODY CIR

5  MUIRFIELD PL ARDEN NC 28704 5 MUIRFIELD PL

229  NORTHWEST AVE SWANNANOA NC 28778 229 NORTHWEST AVE

12165  US 25-70 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 12165 US 25-70 HWY

402  AZALEA CIR MARSHALL NC 28753 402 AZALEA CIR

11  AZALEA TER ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11 AZALEA TER

1839  NEW STOCK RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 2696

12  WINDY HILL DR CLYDE NC 28721 12 WINDY HILL DR

2  FOREST LAKE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2 FOREST LAKE DR

773  NORTH FORK RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 773 NORTH FORK RD

9  CARDINAL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9 CARDINAL DR

183  MONROE CREEK BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 183 MONROE CREEK BLVD

43  VERMONT CT   #C9 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 43 VERMONT CT # C9

21  SAGE CREST LOOP WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 21 SAGE CREST LOOP

R S T U V W
26118
26119
26120
26121
26122
26123
26124
26125
26126
26127
26128
26129
26130
26131
26132
26133
26134
26135
26136
26137
26138
26139
26140
26141
26142
26143
26144
26145
26146
26147
26148
26149
26150
26151
26152
26153
26154
26155
26156
26157
26158
26159
26160
26161
26162
26163
26164
26165
26166

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000874



YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283373477 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282253028 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283295521 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282802086 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282258072 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287769783 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287130965 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286451686 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287130491 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285519321 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8284506982 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287787781 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282062974 W

ENKA NC 287280157 8287768203 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286847528 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283371762 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282986483 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286672888 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282581061 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287711404 8284213188 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287125506 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285456387 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287797956 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282772687 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282421661 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8309987774 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287826261 W

ETOWAH NC 287299705 8282580138 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282532701 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282158657 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8285451703 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282263639 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282306015 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 7048133809 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8285511869 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282251771 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8287120519 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8287763746 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283350427 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287872696 8286583332 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282426216 B

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287760609 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8289741880 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286659743 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8289890480 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282317197 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 69 TX Y 11/11/2017 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 48 PA Y 3/12/2004 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 45 MI Y 4/7/2004 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN F 45 PA Y 4/7/2004 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL F 57 TX Y 4/6/2004 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 64 NC Y 4/26/2004 |42.1| 42.1

NL F 74 NC Y 4/26/2004 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

UN M 36 FL Y 10/12/2012 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 63 NC Y 4/6/2004 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 39 NC Y 2/3/2016 |49.1| 49.1

UN F 63 LA Y 2/4/2022 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 73 PA Y 6/10/2004 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN M 36 NC Y 4/5/2022 |SANDY| SANDY MUSH

UN F 36 NC Y 3/17/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN M 36 NC Y 1/6/2022 |04RAM| RAMSEYTOWN

UN M 53 NC Y 7/2/2004 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 55 NY Y 7/7/2004 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

UN M 40 VA Y 8/3/2004 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 62 OH Y 8/5/2004 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 42 SC Y 4/9/2018 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 61 NM Y 8/27/2004 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN M 51 NY Y 12/16/2021 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL F 59 SC Y 9/7/2004 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 60 MA Y 9/9/2004 |60.4| 60.4

UN F 68 NC Y 9/9/2004 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 64 SD N 8/27/2004 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 41 OK Y 9/13/2004 |71.1| 71.1

UN M 49 DC Y 9/8/2004 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 36 NC Y 9/14/2004 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 36 NC Y 9/15/2004 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL F 78 Y 12/18/1978 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 38 NC Y 4/4/2017 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 37 NC Y 9/15/2004 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 40 NC Y 5/10/2018 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 56 NC Y 2/18/2022 |PR| PARK RIDGE

UN M 39 NC Y 9/17/2004 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 76 NC Y 9/20/2004 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 76 NY Y 9/21/2004 |65.1| 65.1

UN M 47 NC Y 1/18/2022 |WALNUT| WALNUT

NL F 45 OH Y 2/24/2022 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 67 IN Y 9/29/2004 |60.2| 60.2

NL F 39 NC Y 9/9/2004 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 38 CA Y 2/23/2017 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL F 37 NC Y 10/4/2004 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 74 VA Y 10/5/2004 |32.1| 32.1

NL M 70 Y 11/2/1982 |68.1| 68.1

UN M 38 NC Y 10/8/2004 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 79 KY Y 8/1/2013 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN F 56 NC Y 10/8/2004 |41.1| 41.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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26119
26120
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YTD PC MASTER

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

120

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 2

118 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 CLYD

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

LAKE LAKE
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YTD PC MASTER

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1953 |NB| |NB|

N 1974 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1977 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1977 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1965 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1958 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1948 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1986 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1959 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1983 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1959 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1949 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1986 |SANDY| |SANDY|

N 1986 |FL| |FL|

N 1986 |04-RAM| |04RAM|

N 1969 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1967 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1982 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1960 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1980 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1961 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1971 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1963 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1962 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1954 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1958 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1981 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1973 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1986 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1986 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1944 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1984 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1985 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1982 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1966 |PR| |PR|

N 1983 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1946 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1946 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1975 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1977 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1955 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1983 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1984 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1985 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1948 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1952 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1984 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1943 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1966 |41.1| |41.1|
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YTD PC MASTER

AL188085 AL000188085 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 278202 A ACTIVE AV

AL188246 AL000188246 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32060 A ACTIVE AV

AL188402 AL000188402 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 98848 A ACTIVE AV

AL188718 AL000188718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 278835 A ACTIVE AP

AL189146 AL000189146 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 279263 A ACTIVE AV

AL189154 AL000189154 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528508 A ACTIVE AV

AL190136 AL000190136 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 164370 A ACTIVE AV

AL190209 AL000190209 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 130138 A ACTIVE AV

AL190344 AL000190344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 280461 A ACTIVE AP

AL190419 AL000190419 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 280536 A ACTIVE AP

AL190910 AL000190910 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30019488 A ACTIVE AV

AL191020 AL000191020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 281137 A ACTIVE AP

AL192331 AL000192331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 479048 A ACTIVE AP

AL19260 AL000019260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 43819 A ACTIVE AP

AL192877 AL000192877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 282994 A ACTIVE AP

AL19292 AL000019292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 43896 A ACTIVE AP

AL193210 AL000193210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 283327 A ACTIVE AP

AL193228 AL000193228 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 283345 A ACTIVE AV

AL193415 AL000193415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 283532 A ACTIVE AP

AL193503 AL000193503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 283620 A ACTIVE AP

AL193886 AL000193886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 284003 A ACTIVE AP

AL194212 AL000194212 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 284329 A ACTIVE AV

AL194561 AL000194561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 193346 A ACTIVE AV

AL194870 AL000194870 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 284987 A ACTIVE AV

AL194872 AL000194872 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529671 A ACTIVE AV

AL195045 AL000195045 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 285162 A ACTIVE AV

AL195108 AL000195108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 285225 A ACTIVE AV

AL195164 AL000195164 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 285281 A ACTIVE AV

AL195357 AL000195357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 285474 A ACTIVE AP

AL195452 AL000195452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 285569 A ACTIVE AP

AL195523 AL000195523 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 285640 A ACTIVE AP

AL195686 AL000195686 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 99219 A ACTIVE AP

AL195904 AL000195904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529621 A ACTIVE AV

AL196154 AL000196154 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 454850 A ACTIVE AV

AL196470 AL000196470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 286587 A ACTIVE AV

AL196778 AL000196778 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 459744 A ACTIVE AV

AL19683 AL000019683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 44821 A ACTIVE AV

AL197065 AL000197065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 287182 A ACTIVE AP

AL197241 AL000197241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 287358 A ACTIVE AP

AL197303 AL000197303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 75 POLK 98854 A ACTIVE AV

AL197759 AL000197759 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 343142 A ACTIVE A1

AL197894 AL000197894 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 288011 A ACTIVE AV

AL198303 AL000198303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 288420 A ACTIVE AP

AL198626 AL000198626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 288743 A ACTIVE AP

AL198697 AL000198697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 288814 A ACTIVE AV

AL198739 AL000198739 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 175927 A ACTIVE AV

AL198971 AL000198971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 289088 A ACTIVE AP

AL199329 AL000199329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 133019 A ACTIVE AP

AL19940 AL000019940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 45434 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFIED KELLY JAMES RANDOLPH

VERIFIED FREEMAN AMANDA LEIGH

VERIFIED PARHAM KEVIN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLUE LINDA GRACE

VERIFIED ROGERS CHRISTY MCMAHAN

VERIFIED FLOYD SARAH WIGHT

VERIFIED ROGERS ERIN BRIDGES

VERIFIED DECARLO ANTHONY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GILES ALISA SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOPE WILLIAM GRADY

VERIFIED HYATT JASON DUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEVER CARL MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON CHARLES SYDNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING NORTON DEARL DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DURHAM CATHERINE WORST

VERIFICATION PENDING NOTESTINE LISA BRANCH

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOLDER JACK

VERIFIED WEBSTER STACEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LABAR ELIZABETH JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUBENER PAMELA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRON MARK JOSEPH

VERIFIED COLEMAN RICHARD ROBIN

VERIFIED MARTINELLI MICHAEL NICHOLAS

VERIFIED POWELL JAMES STRATTON

VERIFIED KNIGHT CARSON BLADE

VERIFIED BELL ROBERT BRIAN

VERIFIED CAMPBELL ROBERT BAILEY

VERIFIED WALKER LAUREN LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART EUNICE

VERIFICATION PENDING GANTT LORRI LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON ELEANOR MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT MELISSA KAY

VERIFIED BODIE SHIRLEY WORTH

VERIFIED SULLIVAN JOHNITA INEZ

VERIFIED HERBOLDSHEIMERHURWITZ MARY DEBORAH

VERIFIED MUND JESSICA MYERS

VERIFIED PAINTER THOMAS LADD

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAGER MITCHELL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ NICOLE ANN

VERIFIED WELSH JOEL CLYDE

UNVERIFIED WHITCRAFT MARGUERITE ANN

VERIFIED RHODARMER TIFFANY DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHMIDT CAROLINE GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER SALLY ANNE

VERIFIED HURWITZ HOWARD STACY

VERIFIED COLEMAN MICHAEL HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEA MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ASHCROFT TYLENE KAY

UNVERIFIED PATRICK KATHRYN CLARKIN
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136  RIVER BIRCH GROVE RD   #101 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 136 RIVER BIRCH GROVE RD # 101

208  STILLWATER SPRINGS RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 208 STILLWATER SPRINGS RD

197  DEER VALLEY DR OLD FORT NC 28762 197 DEER VALLEY DR

9  NEW CROSS  S ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9 NEW CROSS S

35  LITTLE FOREST DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 35 LITTLE FOREST DR

19  NORMANDY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 19 NORMANDY RD

50  FORGE VALLEY DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 50 FORGE VALLEY DR

61  PIONEER LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 61 PIONEER LN

82  CLARKS COVE RD LEICESTER NC 28748 82 CLARKS COVE RD

21  NUTHATCH CT FAIRVIEW NC 28730 21 NUTHATCH CT

99  IVY OVERLOOK DR MARSHALL NC 28753 99 IVY OVERLOOK DR

23  AUTUMN HILLS DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 23 AUTUMN HILLS DR

III 104  WATERS EDGE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 104 WATERS EDGE DR

260  FLETCHER MARTIN RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 PO BOX 260

137  WENDOVER RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 137 WENDOVER RD

89  LIBERTY RD CANDLER NC 28715 89 LIBERTY RD

96  EMMAUS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 96 EMMAUS RD

1  JASMINE PARK PL CANDLER NC 28715 1 JASMINE PARK PL

94  BEAVER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 94 BEAVER DR

39  BEECH GLEN DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 39 BEECH GLEN DR

63  DUNKIRK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 63 DUNKIRK RD

3  SPRING ST CANDLER NC 28715 3 SPRING ST

JR 82  WINDSTONE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 82 WINDSTONE DR

166  SACRED WAY BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 PO BOX 1090

24  POLE CREEK ACRES CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 752

1406  KENTON LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1406 KENTON LN

JR 115  TRUMPET LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 115 TRUMPET LN

6  HOLCOMBE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6 HOLCOMBE DR

209 E FARM CREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 209 E FARM CREEK DR

165  LOWER GRASSY BRANCH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 165 LOWER GRASSY BRANCH RD

28  BUFFALO ST   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28806 28 BUFFALO ST # A

85  MOORE RD TRYON NC 28782 85 MOORE RD

119 E COLLEGE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 119 E COLLEGE ST

100  PALISADES CIR   #302 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 100 PALISADES CIR # 302

38  COLLENWOOD RD ARDEN NC 28704 38 COLLENWOOD RD

1011  LONGTREE LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 1011 LONGTREE LN

70  LOVERS LOOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 70 LOVERS LOOP RD

24  TRILLIUM CT   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28805 24 TRILLIUM CT # B

103  DUNWELL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 103 DUNWELL AVE

857  RED FOX RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 857 RED FOX RD

22  CHIN HILLS LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 22 CHIN HILLS LN

162  CURTIS CREEK RD CANDLER NC 28715 162 CURTIS CREEK RD

205  CROWFIELDS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 205 CROWFIELDS DR

3  HIGHLAND PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3 HIGHLAND PL

38  COLLENWOOD RD ARDEN NC 28704 38 COLLENWOOD RD

50 S ANVIL AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 50 S ANVIL AVE

48  RAMBLE WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28803 48 RAMBLE WAY

98  HIDDEN COVE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 98 HIDDEN COVE LN

306  VANDERBILT RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 306 VANDERBILT RD
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ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287127805 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282967537 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282313481 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8282423816 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282796778 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287755099 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282428034 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282964476 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283376868 W

ALEXANDER NC 287010260 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282549405 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286336435 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282258950 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284849350 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8436967321 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8283012572 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282532645 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286760129 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 287111090 8289894787 W

CANDLER NC 287150752 8284178071 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8288173725 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286871103 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286765931 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286673539 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287027729 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282229646 B

TRYON NC 28782 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282808414 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9149072216 B

ARDEN NC 28704 8286540339 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287681123 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282420815 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283376928 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8283809356 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282427761 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8283372144 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282746925 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287073651 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286540339 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286509866 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282422513 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287120056 W
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NL M 36 GA Y 10/8/2004 |45.1| 45.1

NL U 36 Y 3/1/2022 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

UN M 46 Y 10/8/2020 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL F 71 DC Y 10/8/2004 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 45 NC Y 10/8/2004 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 53 GA Y 2/4/2022 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL F 45 NC Y 5/5/2015 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL M 61 NY Y 3/25/2008 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 41 TX Y 10/15/2004 |63.1| 63.1

NL M 51 NC Y 11/2/2004 |39.3| 39.3

UN M 39 NC Y 8/20/2018 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL

NL M 63 NY Y 11/29/2004 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 68 NY Y 7/3/2019 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 70 Y 6/29/1982 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 54 GA Y 1/19/2005 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 72 Y 11/6/1979 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 77 PA Y 3/11/2005 |23.2| 23.2

NL F 37 IL Y 3/14/2005 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 70 NY Y 3/28/2005 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 75 NJ Y 3/28/2005 |32.1| 32.1

NL M 62 NJ Y 4/20/2005 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL M 51 FL Y 5/13/2005 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 65 Y 8/29/2019 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN M 47 VA Y 6/9/2005 |37.1| 37.1

NL M 50 GA Y 3/9/2022 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 52 SC Y 6/27/2005 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN M 76 VA Y 6/22/2005 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 35 NC Y 6/28/2005 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 74 OH Y 6/21/2005 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL F 56 KY Y 7/8/2005 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 50 SC Y 7/5/2005 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL F 53 Y 3/28/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN F 72 SC Y 3/8/2022 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 38 NY Y 12/7/2017 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

UN F 72 KS Y 8/26/2005 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 46 Y 4/2/2018 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 78 Y 12/29/1977 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 72 NY Y 9/9/2005 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 52 NJ Y 9/16/2005 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

UN M 59 CO Y 12/3/2021 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN F 38 KS Y 10/4/2005 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 35 NC Y 10/14/2005 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 82 NY Y 10/12/2005 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 71 MA N 11/11/2005 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL M 68 PA Y 11/7/2005 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 52 NC Y 10/24/2016 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN M 49 CA Y 10/25/2005 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 54 OH Y 7/27/2008 |CB| CRAB CREEK

NL F 66 NC Y 4/2/1980 |31.1| 31.1 BILT
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

85

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1986 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1986 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1976 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1951 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1977 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1969 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1977 |SM| |SM|

N 1961 |CC| |CC|

N 1981 |63.1| |63.1|

N 1971 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1983 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1959 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1954 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1952 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1968 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1950 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1945 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1985 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1952 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1947 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1960 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1971 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1957 |FL| |FL|

N 1975 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1972 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1970 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1946 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1987 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1948 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1966 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1972 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1969 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1950 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1984 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1950 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1976 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1944 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1950 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1970 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1963 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1984 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1987 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1940 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1951 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1954 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1970 |ED| |ED|

N 1973 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1968 |CB| |CB|

N 1956 |31.1| |31.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AL199503 AL000199503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 467513 A ACTIVE A1

AL199536 AL000199536 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 423579 A ACTIVE AV

AL199635 AL000199635 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30016836 A ACTIVE AP

AL199963 AL000199963 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 176170 A ACTIVE AP

AL200048 AL000200048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 290165 A ACTIVE AP

AL200050 AL000200050 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 290167 A ACTIVE AP

AL200218 AL000200218 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 290335 A ACTIVE AV

AL200226 AL000200226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464117 A ACTIVE AV

AL200255 AL000200255 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 489638 A ACTIVE AP

AL200272 AL000200272 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 290389 A ACTIVE AV

AL200348 AL000200348 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212538 A ACTIVE AV

AL200489 AL000200489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 290606 A ACTIVE AP

AL200706 AL000200706 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 159242 A ACTIVE AV

AL200737 AL000200737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 290854 A ACTIVE AP

AL200738 AL000200738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 290855 A ACTIVE AP

AL201206 AL000201206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 291323 A ACTIVE AV

AL201235 AL000201235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 363518 A ACTIVE A1

AL20133 AL000020133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 45868 A ACTIVE AV

AL201631 AL000201631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 291754 A ACTIVE AP

AL202038 AL000202038 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 292212 A ACTIVE AV

AL202193 AL000202193 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 292397 A ACTIVE AV

AL202382 AL000202382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 292616 A ACTIVE AV

AL202742 AL000202742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 293019 A ACTIVE AV

AL202916 AL000202916 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 293214 A ACTIVE AP

AL203168 AL000203168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 293496 A ACTIVE AP

AL203185 AL000203185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529112 A ACTIVE AV

AL203432 AL000203432 REP LIB REP to LIB 100 YANCEY 32184 A ACTIVE AP

AL203444 AL000203444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 293823 A ACTIVE AP

AL203537 AL000203537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 293934 A ACTIVE AP

AL203594 AL000203594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 294004 A ACTIVE AP

AL203667 AL000203667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 294083 A ACTIVE AP

AL203679 AL000203679 REP LIB REP to LIB 45 HENDERSON 213003 A ACTIVE AV

AL203927 AL000203927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 124691 A ACTIVE AV

AL203952 AL000203952 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 294413 A ACTIVE AP

AL20409 AL000020409 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 46514 A ACTIVE A1

AL20413 AL000020413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 46520 A ACTIVE AP

AL204360 AL000204360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 402653 A ACTIVE AV

AL204499 AL000204499 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 295056 A ACTIVE AP

AL204746 AL000204746 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 295351 A ACTIVE AP

AL204876 AL000204876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212956 A ACTIVE AV

AL20508 AL000020508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 46723 A ACTIVE AP

AL205116 AL000205116 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 295796 A ACTIVE AP

AL20521 AL000020521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 46754 A ACTIVE AV

AL205210 AL000205210 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 295914 A ACTIVE AP

AL20524 AL000020524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 46759 A ACTIVE AP

AL205245 AL000205245 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 183749 A ACTIVE AP

AL205381 AL000205381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 296116 A ACTIVE AP

AL205394 AL000205394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 296130 A ACTIVE AP

AL205547 AL000205547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529116 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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UNVERIFIED CASSIDY CHRIS RAY

VERIFIED LANE KASEY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKHOUSE ANNE PONDER

VERIFICATION PENDING YOST ANDREA C STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING MACK EDWARD GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING MACK ANITA LOUISE

VERIFIED MCINTOSH REBECCA THOMAS

VERIFIED ONEAL GALE MCGUIRK

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTSON THOMAS JAMES

VERIFIED UTTER ALIVIA LATHAN

VERIFIED ANDERSON SUSAN EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING FRITH SANDRA LYNNE

VERIFIED MCCONNELL ERIC ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVENBERG STEPHEN BREGSTONE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAVENS MARY RHEA

VERIFIED PARKINSON HEATHER LAMEE

UNVERIFIED CASSIDY MOLLY FAITH

VERIFIED PEELE DAVID MENDENHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING FALLIAS HOLLY SUZANNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CORTNEY FREEMAN

VERIFIED GODFREY ASHLEY NICHOLE

VERIFIED REID AMANDA LOREN NEILL

VERIFIED RACKLEY THOMAS NEWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSSREYNOLDS GARY GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS KRISTINA TAYLOR

VERIFIED SKYLES DONALD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING FUSCO STEPHEN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS ERIC WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROFMAN LYNNE COANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGG TAMARA JO

VERIFIED CARLSON LEAH ROSE

VERIFIED MARPLE DONNA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLUBB MELISSA ANN

UNVERIFIED PHELPS PATSY BISHOP

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILIPSEN CHARLES RICHARD

VERIFIED HALPERN MIGS

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JAMES PORTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HULSE ALICIA VOGT

VERIFIED CONLEY RODRIQUIS LASHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING PIKE CLARENCE RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS MYRA TOSHIA BROWN

VERIFIED PIKE ROY KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOTWELL STEPHEN HOWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PIKE SUSAN SHROAT

VERIFICATION PENDING KING BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING KECKELEY CATHERINE CARLYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DEBORAH KAY

VERIFIED KREINER JOHN JOSEPH
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131  FARM RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 131 FARM RD

15  MICHIGAN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 PO BOX 216

1293  BOULDER RD MARSHALL NC 28753 580 BIRDSONG PLACE

138 W LAUREL LN ETOWAH NC 28729 138 W LAUREL LN

70  MACK PL LEICESTER NC 28748 70 MACK PL

70  MACK PL LEICESTER NC 28748 70 MACK PL

532  SWEET BIRCH PARK LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 532 SWEET BIRCH PARK LN

166  LAUREL LOOP ASHEVILLE NC 28806 166 LAUREL LOOP

II 74  OWENS BELL LN ASHEVILLE NC 28801 74 OWENS BELL LN

119  WHEELON WAY DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 119 WHEELON WAY DR

176  BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR   #303 FLETCHER NC 28732 176 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR # 303

106  HILLSIDE DR SWANNANOA NC 28778 106 HILLSIDE DR

75  SKY TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 75 SKY TRL

35  WESTHAVEN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 35 WESTHAVEN DR

35  WESTHAVEN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 35 WESTHAVEN DR

6  LOOKOUT RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6 LOOKOUT RD

131  FARM RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 131 FARM RD

221  HIGH TOP COLONY RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 221 HIGH TOP COLONY RD

9  SPRING VALLEY DR ARDEN NC 28704 9 SPRING VALLEY DR

949 N TURKEY CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 949 N TURKEY CREEK RD

47  SUNSET DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 47 SUNSET DR

322  WINDSWEPT DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 322 WINDSWEPT DR

35  ELIAS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 35 ELIAS PL

40  GERTRUDE PL   #9 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 40 GERTRUDE PL # 9

7  PINE RIDGE TRL ARDEN NC 28704 7 PINE RIDGE TRL

70  FRANK LAWSON LN LEICESTER NC 28748 70 FRANK LAWSON LN

67  PEARL (WOLF LAUREL) WAY MARS HILL NC 28754 67 PEARL (WOLF LAUREL) WAY

7  PINE RIDGE TRL ARDEN NC 28704 7 PINE RIDGE TRL

34  PRINCETON DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 34 PRINCETON DR

40  OVERLOOK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 40 OVERLOOK RD

300  LONG SHOALS RD   #3J ARDEN NC 28704 300 LONG SHOALS RD # 3J

1124  TERRYS GAP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1124 TERRYS GAP RD

294  DUNCAN ESTATE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 294 DUNCAN ESTATE DR

25  STANLEY HOLLOW RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 25 STANLEY HOLLOW RD

1714  BEAR CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 1714 BEAR CREEK RD

2  CHIPMUNK COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2 CHIPMUNK COVE RD

980  PATTON COVE RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 980 PATTON COVE RD

26  OLD CONCORD RD FLETCHER NC 28732 26 OLD CONCORD RD

516  COKESBURY LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 516 COKESBURY LN

33  OAK LEAF DR FLETCHER NC 28732 33 OAK LEAF DR

261  LIBERTY RD CANDLER NC 28715 261 LIBERTY RD

5  RUSKIN TRL WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5 RUSKIN TRL

SR 909  AIKEN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 909 AIKEN RD

77  WALKER COVE RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 77 WALKER COVE RD

261  LIBERTY RD CANDLER NC 28715 261 LIBERTY RD

2716  RIDGE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2716 RIDGE RD

104  CHARLES RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 104 CHARLES RIDGE RD

134  SHADOW VIEW DR LEICESTER NC 28748 134 SHADOW VIEW DR

III 12  ROBINWOOD RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 382

R S T U V W
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
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26237
26238
26239
26240
26241
26242
26243
26244
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26246
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26248
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26258
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26260
26261
26262
26263
26264
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285454526 W

CHIMNEY ROCK NC 287200216 8289741166 W

SANIBEL FL 33957 8285455342 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8282311727 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8289746085 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282806462 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287136963 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285452546 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8285455857 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8289892926 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282802958 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286062543 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285821919 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282166429 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282131029 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285454526 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282163280 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286748333 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286915955 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286671270 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8288080244 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282797055 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282555062 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282733961 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 U

ARDEN NC 28704 8282733766 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282545148 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9179682914 W

ARDEN NC 28704 2398225233 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285519184 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283375685 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286839288 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282303561 O

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8283184448 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286840092 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286455658 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 B

CANDLER NC 28715 8286652321 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284503569 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287784300 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286649575 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286652321 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282993258 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8106911513 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287870382 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
26234
26235
26236
26237
26238
26239
26240
26241
26242
26243
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26245
26246
26247
26248
26249
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 54 MD Y 10/5/2018 |69.1| 69.1 WFIN

NL M 44 IN Y 3/10/2016 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

NL F 72 NC Y 8/4/2016 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL

UN F 35 NC Y 10/28/2016 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL M 63 AK Y 1/4/2006 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 62 OC Y 1/4/2006 |41.1| 41.1

UN F 34 NC Y 12/30/2005 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 73 MA Y 8/29/2018 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL U 65 Y 1/9/2020 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

UN F 34 NC Y 1/12/2006 |37.1| 37.1

NL U 57 Y 2/13/2022 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

NL F 80 TX Y 1/30/2006 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 58 NC Y 3/5/2014 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL M 77 DC Y 2/6/2006 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

UN F 78 KS Y 2/6/2006 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 45 GA Y 2/8/2006 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 46 PA Y 10/4/2011 |69.1| 69.1 WFIN

NL M 76 Y 10/2/1984 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 51 NC Y 3/1/2006 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 34 NC Y 4/7/2006 |53.1| 53.1

UN F 34 NC Y 3/8/2006 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 48 NJ Y 3/16/2006 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

NL M 74 OC Y 5/26/2006 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL U 74 MO Y 4/10/2006 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 47 NC Y 5/11/2006 |30.3| 30.3

UN M 48 Y 2/18/2022 |52.1| 52.1

UN M 34 Y 3/21/2022 |03EGY| EGYPT

NL M 46 TX Y 5/22/2006 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 51 WV Y 5/12/2006 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 78 MT Y 5/2/2006 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 62 IN Y 5/17/2006 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL U 34 Y 3/15/2022 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

UN F 75 NY Y 2/26/2007 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL F 52 NC Y 6/2/2006 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 73 Y 7/1/1976 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 73 NJ Y 10/8/1973 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

NL M 71 NY Y 9/26/2014 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 81 NC Y 6/29/2006 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 79 NY Y 7/6/2006 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 47 NC Y 3/11/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 73 Y 10/3/1980 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 34 NC Y 7/28/2006 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 81 NC Y 7/18/1984 |71.1| 71.1

NL M 61 CO Y 7/28/2006 |36.1| 36.1

NL F 73 Y 9/15/1984 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 39 Y 12/11/2017 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 78 NY Y 8/11/2006 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 58 MI Y 8/11/2006 |53.1| 53.1

NL U 53 Y 2/21/2022 |71.1| 71.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
26234
26235
26236
26237
26238
26239
26240
26241
26242
26243
26244
26245
26246
26247
26248
26249
26250
26251
26252
26253
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26256
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26260
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26264
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YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

118 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
26234
26235
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26239
26240
26241
26242
26243
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26245
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26248
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
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26235
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26237
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26240
26241
26242
26243
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26264
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YTD PC MASTER

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
26234
26235
26236
26237
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26239
26240
26241
26242
26243
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26245
26246
26247
26248
26249
26250
26251
26252
26253
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26257
26258
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26260
26261
26262
26263
26264
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1978 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1950 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1987 |EV| |EV|

N 1959 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1960 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1988 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1949 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1957 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1988 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1965 |PR| |PR|

N 1942 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1964 |PV| |PV|

N 1945 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1944 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1977 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1976 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1946 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1971 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1988 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1988 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1974 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1948 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1948 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1975 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1974 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1988 |03-EGY| |03EGY|

N 1976 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1971 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1944 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1960 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1988 |CC| |CC|

N 1947 |HC| |HC|

N 1970 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1949 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1949 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1951 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1941 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1943 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1975 |FL| |FL|

N 1949 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1988 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1941 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1961 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1949 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1983 |NB| |NB|

N 1944 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1964 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1969 |71.1| |71.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26216
26217
26218
26219
26220
26221
26222
26223
26224
26225
26226
26227
26228
26229
26230
26231
26232
26233
26234
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YTD PC MASTER

AL205837 AL000205837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 296651 A ACTIVE A1

AL205859 AL000205859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 296675 A ACTIVE AV

AL205958 AL000205958 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 296785 A ACTIVE AV

AL206023 AL000206023 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 296862 A ACTIVE AP

AL206169 AL000206169 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 297036 A ACTIVE AV

AL206329 AL000206329 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 297227 A ACTIVE AP

AL206336 AL000206336 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 297237 A ACTIVE AV

AL206453 AL000206453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 297391 A ACTIVE AP

AL206595 AL000206595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 297557 A ACTIVE AV

AL206598 AL000206598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 369268 A ACTIVE A1

AL20675 AL000020675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 47082 A ACTIVE AP

AL206764 AL000206764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 297784 A ACTIVE AP

AL206849 AL000206849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 297906 A ACTIVE AV

AL20697 AL000020697 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 47133 A ACTIVE AP

AL20747 AL000020747 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 47266 A ACTIVE AP

AL207521 AL000207521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212904 A ACTIVE AV

AL207666 AL000207666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 298978 A ACTIVE AV

AL207703 AL000207703 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299022 A ACTIVE AV

AL207775 AL000207775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299116 A ACTIVE AP

AL207994 AL000207994 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299393 A ACTIVE AV

AL208052 AL000208052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299473 A ACTIVE AP

AL208075 AL000208075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299503 A ACTIVE AP

AL208083 AL000208083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 305357 A ACTIVE AV

AL208142 AL000208142 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299591 A ACTIVE AV

AL208225 AL000208225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299700 A ACTIVE AV

AL208250 AL000208250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299727 A ACTIVE AV

AL208521 AL000208521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 300041 A ACTIVE AP

AL208529 AL000208529 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 300049 A ACTIVE AP

AL208573 AL000208573 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 512341 A ACTIVE AP

AL208657 AL000208657 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 300202 A ACTIVE AV

AL20897 AL000020897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 47630 A ACTIVE AV

AL209000 AL000209000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 300602 A ACTIVE A1

AL209150 AL000209150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 300776 A ACTIVE AP

AL209157 AL000209157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 300783 A ACTIVE AP

AL209226 AL000209226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 405456 A ACTIVE AV

AL209884 AL000209884 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 301610 A ACTIVE AV

AL209939 AL000209939 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 301670 A ACTIVE A1

AL210332 AL000210332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531415 A ACTIVE AN

AL210367 AL000210367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 302165 A ACTIVE AP

AL210369 AL000210369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 302167 A ACTIVE AP

AL210509 AL000210509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 302331 A ACTIVE AV

AL210517 AL000210517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 302341 A ACTIVE AP

AL210725 AL000210725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 302582 A ACTIVE AV

AL210837 AL000210837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 302706 A ACTIVE AP

AL211116 AL000211116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 303025 A ACTIVE AP

AL211117 AL000211117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 303026 A ACTIVE A1

AL211941 AL000211941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 303986 A ACTIVE AV

AL212262 AL000212262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 304340 A ACTIVE AP

AL212350 AL000212350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 304440 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
26265
26266
26267
26268
26269
26270
26271
26272
26273
26274
26275
26276
26277
26278
26279
26280
26281
26282
26283
26284
26285
26286
26287
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED PHILLIPS RONALD DENMAN

VERIFIED WOOD SHARON KATHLEEN

VERIFIED COX WAYNE GIBSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIFFLETT MARY KATHRYN

VERIFIED BUCKNER BETTY EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING WITHROW GENE

VERIFIED MOORE ROBERT CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED HENEGAR BARBARA ANN

UNVERIFIED SCHEIDER EMILY CALTVEDT

VERIFICATION PENDING PLEMMONS ROBERT LAXTON

VERIFICATION PENDING VERMEER THOMAS ELMER

VERIFIED ATHERTON ANDREW DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING PLESS GRACE GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING PONDER GORDON GRAY

VERIFIED BOLDEN STEPHEN BRIAN

VERIFIED SILVERSTEIN BARRY DAVID

VERIFIED STEMBRIDGE ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING VERMEER SHARMAN LANGE

VERIFIED JONES TRAVIS JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SNYDER BONNIE KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING HANDLEY KATHLEEN GARVIN

VERIFIED OKEEFE MARTHA ANN

VERIFIED BROWN KEMPER WILLIAMS

VERIFIED AMATO MICHAEL CRAIG

VERIFIED EVANS BRADLEY CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS KATHY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS FRANKLIN GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING GRUBBY DOROTHY MAE

VERIFIED LLOYD KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFIED PREISH JAMES FRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED GANTT MARSHA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING APFELBECK LEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARBISON CAROLE YOUNG

VERIFIED PERRY MARY ANNE

VERIFIED CLARK ROBERT WALTER

UNVERIFIED NEWMAN JONATHAN HENRY

UNVERIFIED NEW LIVERNOIS KALYN ROSEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PLOTKIN SHARON LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHATRAU ELLEN MARIE

VERIFIED ROHAN LAURENCE JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING OWEN KIMBERLY YVONNE

VERIFIED HANKE PAULA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING PLOTKIN GERALD BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ALSTOTT DAVID FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED ALSTOTT TANYA FRYE

VERIFIED WYER YVETTE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING ONEIL EMILY MAYNARD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

135  TRUMPET LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 135 TRUMPET LN

5  BLUE DAMSEL CT CANDLER NC 28715 5 BLUE DAMSEL CT

57  TUCKAWAY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 57 TUCKAWAY DR

18  TOOTSIE LN CANDLER NC 28715 18 TOOTSIE LN

605  MEADOWBROOK PL LEICESTER NC 28748 605 MEADOWBROOK PL

8  SCARLET RDG WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8 SCARLET RDG

72  LEE DOTSON RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 72 LEE DOTSON RD

34  WAGON TRL BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 34 WAGON TRL

7 E SHORE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7 E SHORE DR

49┬╜  FOREST ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 49 ┬╜ FOREST ST

SR 4  EDEN GLEN RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4 EDEN GLEN RD

43  VIRGINIA AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 43 VIRGINIA AVE

19  CADDIS CT CANDLER NC 28715 19 CADDIS CT

5  SAINT ALBANS CT ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5 SAINT ALBANS CT

689  MONTE VISTA RD CANDLER NC 28715 689 MONTE VISTA RD

27  THEA LN FLETCHER NC 28732 27 THEA LN

5  BLUE DAMSEL CT CANDLER NC 28715 5 BLUE DAMSEL CT

180  WESLEY DR   #107 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 107

43  VIRGINIA AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 43 VIRGINIA AVE

213  OLD NEWFOUND RD LEICESTER NC 28748 213 OLD NEWFOUND RD

37  VERDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 37 VERDE DR

24  HIGHBRIDGE XING   #1102 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 24 HIGHBRIDGE XING # 1102

43  WINDWARD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 43 WINDWARD DR

SR 396  MERRILLS COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 396 MERRILLS COVE RD

3  JACKSON MEADOW RD FLETCHER NC 28732 3 JACKSON MEADOW RD

7  TARPON AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7 TARPON AVE

72  SUGAR HILL DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 72 SUGAR HILL DR

III 72  SUGAR HILL DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 72 SUGAR HILL DR

120  COBRA DR LEICESTER NC 28748 120 COBRA DR

153  ARCO RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 153 ARCO RD

JR 40  BUCKHORN GAP RD CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 1330

18  EMERALD DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 18 EMERALD DR

37  VERDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 37 VERDE DR

124  HARROP DUN CT CANDLER NC 28715 124 HARROP DUN CT

18  GLENVIEW RD ARDEN NC 28704 18 GLENVIEW RD

JR 77  FOREST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 77 FOREST RD

382  STARNES COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 382 STARNES COVE RD

16  BEVERLY RD W ASHEVILLE NC 28806 16 BEVERLY RD W

28  CALABRESE LN CANDLER NC 28715 28 CALABRESE LN

31  MOUNTAIN GLEN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 31 MOUNTAIN GLEN DR

5  CLEAR VISTA DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 5 CLEAR VISTA DR

101  LIONS WAY BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 101 LIONS WAY

16  MILL CREEK LOOP   #C ASHEVILLE NC 28806 16 MILL CREEK LOOP # C

28  CALABRESE LN CANDLER NC 28715 28 CALABRESE LN

32  HIGH BLUFF DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 32 HIGH BLUFF DR

32  HIGH BLUFF DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 32 HIGH BLUFF DR

24  FAIRYLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 24 FAIRYLAND DR

12  MUNN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 12 MUNN DR

89  CRAYTON RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 89 CRAYTON RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285055700 W

CANDLER NC 28715 5084236701 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286760199 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282434871 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287122891 I

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283508406 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8289890710 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282301279 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8289897575 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284233472 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282305357 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3192170523 M

CANDLER NC 28715 8283352547 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282741796 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8285821037 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8283353377 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286456829 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3192170524 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283010612 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287851398 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285453105 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287776478 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285458066 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282161763 O

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287131424 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287020290 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287475926 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8436023805 W

ENKA NC 287281330 8287776386 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287139288 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283010600 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286706867 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287746148 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7572874295 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284236047 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8287828025 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282301622 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282989884 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9173749575 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287828025 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284849223 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282300804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282777610 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282986723 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5082070401 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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26286
26287
26288
26289
26290
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 76 GA Y 8/11/2006 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 72 NY Y 7/27/2006 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 72 OC Y 8/22/2006 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 36 NC Y 7/31/2006 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 81 NC Y 9/7/2006 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 79 TN Y 9/20/2006 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 53 NC Y 9/19/2006 |37.1| 37.1

NL M 88 VA Y 9/20/2006 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 73 OH Y 9/11/2006 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL F 42 IL Y 3/16/2012 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL M 85 NC Y 11/22/1972 |32.1| 32.1

NL M 74 IA Y 10/9/2006 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

NL M 49 KY Y 9/20/2006 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 90 NC Y 2/28/1968 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 75 Y 11/16/1979 |45.1| 45.1

UN U 54 Y 3/9/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 74 NY Y 10/13/2006 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 77 GA Y 10/13/2006 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 73 IA Y 10/13/2006 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

UN U 39 Y 10/13/2006 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 73 MI Y 10/13/2006 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

UN F 93 MO Y 10/13/2006 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 65 NY Y 9/9/2004 |60.4| 60.4

UN M 68 LA Y 10/13/2006 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 45 PA Y 10/18/2006 |57.1| 57.1

UN M 43 NC Y 11/8/2006 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 67 TN Y 10/31/2006 |51.2| 51.2

NL M 69 MA Y 10/31/2006 |51.2| 51.2

UN F 71 MA Y 10/29/2020 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 53 FL Y 11/13/2006 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL M 74 MI Y 4/24/1984 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 75 IN Y 12/5/2006 |38.2| 38.2

NL F 65 NJ Y 10/16/2006 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

NL F 81 KY Y 11/17/2006 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 57 KY Y 11/14/2014 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 53 NY Y 10/20/2006 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

UN M 62 NY Y 11/7/2006 |45.1| 45.1

UN U 33 CA Y 4/1/2022 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 75 IL Y 1/8/2007 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 75 NY Y 1/8/2007 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL M 77 FL Y 1/16/2007 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 57 NC Y 2/12/2007 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

UN F 61 WI Y 2/5/2007 |43.2| 43.2

NL M 81 IL Y 2/6/2007 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 84 OH Y 2/26/2007 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 63 IN Y 2/27/2007 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 52 CA Y 3/7/2007 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 76 NJ Y 4/4/2007 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 40 MA Y 4/13/2007 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1946 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1950 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1950 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1986 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1941 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1943 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1969 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1934 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1949 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1980 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1937 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1948 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1973 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1932 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1968 |FL| |FL|

N 1948 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1945 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1949 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1983 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1949 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1929 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1957 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1954 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1977 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1979 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1955 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1953 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1951 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1969 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1948 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1947 |38.2| |38.2|

N 1957 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1941 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1965 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1969 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1960 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1989 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1947 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1947 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1945 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1965 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1961 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1941 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1938 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1959 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1970 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1946 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1982 |09.1| |09.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26265
26266
26267
26268
26269
26270
26271
26272
26273
26274
26275
26276
26277
26278
26279
26280
26281
26282
26283
26284
26285
26286
26287
26288
26289
26290
26291
26292
26293
26294
26295
26296
26297
26298
26299
26300
26301
26302
26303
26304
26305
26306
26307
26308
26309
26310
26311
26312
26313
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YTD PC MASTER

AL212648 AL000212648 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528679 A ACTIVE AV

AL212846 AL000212846 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 305012 A ACTIVE AP

AL212876 AL000212876 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 305050 A ACTIVE AV

AL213020 AL000213020 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531413 A ACTIVE AN

AL21367 AL000021367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 48646 A ACTIVE AP

AL213895 AL000213895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 306266 A ACTIVE AP

AL213985 AL000213985 UNA REP UNA to REP 87 SWAIN 67919 A ACTIVE AV

AL214430 AL000214430 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 306904 A ACTIVE AV

AL21446 AL000021446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 48848 A ACTIVE AV

AL214490 AL000214490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035815 A ACTIVE AV

AL214754 AL000214754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 307297 A ACTIVE AP

AL215457 AL000215457 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 278621 A ACTIVE AP

AL215463 AL000215463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 308137 A ACTIVE A1

AL216068 AL000216068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 308884 A ACTIVE AP

AL216335 AL000216335 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 309209 A ACTIVE AV

AL216839 AL000216839 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 309824 A ACTIVE A1

AL217440 AL000217440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 310542 A ACTIVE AP

AL217823 AL000217823 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 310995 A ACTIVE AV

AL217986 AL000217986 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 311182 A ACTIVE A1

AL218155 AL000218155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 311374 A ACTIVE A1

AL218567 AL000218567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 311879 A ACTIVE AP

AL219556 AL000219556 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 313038 A ACTIVE AV

AL219573 AL000219573 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 313057 A ACTIVE AV

AL219603 AL000219603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 313094 A ACTIVE AV

AL219631 AL000219631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 313125 A ACTIVE AP

AL219948 AL000219948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 154858 A ACTIVE AV

AL220333 AL000220333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 313964 A ACTIVE AV

AL220459 AL000220459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 405330 A ACTIVE AV

AL220632 AL000220632 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 526283 A ACTIVE A1

AL221152 AL000221152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 314966 A ACTIVE AP

AL221201 AL000221201 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 315020 A ACTIVE AV

AL221390 AL000221390 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 155908 A ACTIVE AV

AL222691 AL000222691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 316778 A ACTIVE AV

AL222966 AL000222966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317120 A ACTIVE AP

AL222967 AL000222967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317121 A ACTIVE AP

AL223169 AL000223169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317375 A ACTIVE A1

AL223553 AL000223553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317837 A ACTIVE AV

AL223953 AL000223953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 318356 A ACTIVE AP

AL224248 AL000224248 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 318728 A ACTIVE AV

AL224949 AL000224949 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035866 A ACTIVE AP

AL22573 AL000022573 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 51388 A ACTIVE AV

AL225802 AL000225802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035570 A ACTIVE AV

AL226158 AL000226158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 321030 A ACTIVE A1

AL226311 AL000226311 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 326202 A ACTIVE AV

AL226470 AL000226470 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 321439 A ACTIVE AV

AL226737 AL000226737 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 358291 A ACTIVE AV

AL227096 AL000227096 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 322175 A ACTIVE AV

AL227552 AL000227552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 322742 A ACTIVE AV

AL22811 AL000022811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 51953 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GUICE SHERRIE SAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TIERNEY PAUL FRANCIS

VERIFIED FERGUSON MARK

UNVERIFIED NEW TATE COURTNEY DEANA

VERIFICATION PENDING RANDALL BARBARA DENTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN EMILY SMITH

VERIFIED SHOOK CHERYL MARIE

VERIFIED DILLS CRAIG ANTHONY

VERIFIED RAWDING ANGELA JON

VERIFIED SEEFELDT STACEY BUBENZER

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS SARA

VERIFICATION PENDING TELFER SEAN TAYLOR

UNVERIFIED DUKOWICZ ANDREW CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING GALYNKER GERTRUDE

VERIFIED JONES HEATHER CORYN

UNVERIFIED CAVANAGH DONA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKAL JOYCE ANNE

VERIFIED SAWICKI EULONE SUE

UNVERIFIED ROBSON STEVEN RUSSELL

UNVERIFIED SPENCER GERALD LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PRINGLE CHARLENE MARIE

VERIFIED YAHL TODD WILLIAM

VERIFIED DOBSON COURTNEY BROOKE

VERIFIED KENEMER MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KENEMER KERRY DURANT

VERIFIED MCKINNEY MICHAEL LYDEL

VERIFIED PRITCHETT CHARLOTTE JEANNE

VERIFIED MCPHERSON ANTHONY ELIJAH

UNVERIFIED SHERLIN LAUREN TIPHAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWRENCE JILL WINTER

VERIFIED HARRIS ROGER OLIN

VERIFIED FOSTER DUANA KAREN

VERIFIED WARREN AARON NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOTCH JOHN KIMBROUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING HOTCH PAMELA KAY

UNVERIFIED ROBERTSON COLIN F

VERIFIED BONISKE JILL COBURN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEIL FRANCES ELIZABETH WARREN

VERIFIED FOSTER ELIZABETH ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRK HELEN BETSABE GAGNE

VERIFIED ROBINSON AARON MARTIN

VERIFIED IVERSEN JOHN PETER

UNVERIFIED SMITH GARY SCOTT

VERIFIED BROWNING JEREMIAH JOSEPH

VERIFIED WYNNE DEBORAH BOWMAN

VERIFIED PRICE RICKY DEE

VERIFIED BRANCH BRIANA LYNN

VERIFIED SMITH DANIEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING WAUGH BLANCHE ROGERS

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

203  AMETHYST CIR ARDEN NC 28704 203 AMETHYST CIR

12  VON RUCK CT ASHEVILLE NC 28801 12 VON RUCK CT

109  GUFFEY MOUNTAIN RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 115 GUFFEY MOUNTAIN RD

12  PINEDALE RD CANDLER NC 28715 12 PINEDALE RD

210  KYFIELDS WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 210 KYFIELDS

76  SLEEPY HOLLOW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 76 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

366  SHOOK RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 366 SHOOK RD

41  OLD ROSEWOOD AVE ARDEN NC 28704 41 OLD ROSEWOOD AVE

8  GLENWAY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8 GLENWAY DR

122  PARKVIEW DR BREVARD NC 28712 122 PARKVIEW DR

50  KNOLL RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 50 KNOLL RIDGE DR

106  GEORGES BRANCH RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 106 GEORGES BRANCH RD

1703 W OLMSTED CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1703 W OLMSTED CIR

38  ELIZABETH PL ASHEVILLE NC 28801 38 ELIZABETH PL

131  MURRAY DEBRUHL RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 131 MURRAY DEBRUHL RD

184  COUNTRY CLUB RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 184 COUNTRY CLUB RD

526  HOOT OWL HILL RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 526 HOOT OWL HILL RD

7  STOCKWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7 STOCKWOOD RD

31  PEBBLE CREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 31 PEBBLE CREEK DR

126  BEAVER RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 126 BEAVER RIDGE RD

10  DEVONSHIRE DR CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 1268

15  CEDAR MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 15 CEDAR MOUNTAIN RD

11  CRIMSON CLOVER PATH ASHEVILLE NC 28806 11 CRIMSON CLOVER PATH

131  TACOMA CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 131 TACOMA CIR

131  TACOMA CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 131 TACOMA CIR

191  QUAIL RIDGE RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 191 QUAIL RIDGE RD

209  NUT HATCH LOOP ARDEN NC 28704 209 NUT HATCH LOOP

JR 491  KIMBERLY AVE   #404 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 491 KIMBERLY AVE # 404

56  ROCK HILL CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 ROCK HILL CIR

49  BEAVERDAM KNOLL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 49 BEAVERDAM KNOLL RD

22  BAY HORSE TRL CANDLER NC 28715 22 BAY HORSE TRL

1021  HIGH VISTA DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 1021 HIGH VISTA DR

401  KENSINGTON PL   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28803 401 KENSINGTON PL # A

20  TRAFALGAR CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 20 TRAFALGAR CIR

20  TRAFALGAR CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 20 TRAFALGAR CIR

55  MICA HILL RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 55 MICA HILL RD

56  STARNES AVE   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28801 56 STARNES AVE # A

3  COMER DR ARDEN NC 28704 3 COMER DR

92  ENTERPRISE DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 92 ENTERPRISE DR

3010  ASHEVILLE HWY PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 3010 ASHEVILLE HWY

105  RICHMOND HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 105 RICHMOND HILL RD

25  COPAKE LN BREVARD NC 28712 25 COPAKE LN

410  MONTE VISTA RD CANDLER NC 28715 410 MONTE VISTA RD

32  GLENVIEW RD   #3 ARDEN NC 28704 32 GLENVIEW RD # 3

47  FOSTER ESTATE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 47 FOSTER ESTATE DR

46  KEVIN MEMORIAL DR CANDLER NC 28715 46 KEVIN MEMORIAL DR

20  FOREST LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 20 FOREST LN

30  PINKERTON CORNER FAIRVIEW NC 28730 30 PINKERTON CORNER

137 W OAKVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 137 W OAKVIEW RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8285067100 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8286284577 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286580186 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284507269 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8287369200 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286202110 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282528791 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283333139 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286760773 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283334938 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8284584151 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285052916 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282743166 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284177066 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285051446 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286330765 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286283117 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8284245405 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8285050878 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283376103 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8286760729 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284502702 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8646559152 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282500009 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282303148 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8284237617 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6155877930 M

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9252627465 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9252627465 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287774896 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 U

ARDEN NC 28704 8286843818 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 5127057957 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285534719 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282311978 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287088008 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287130838 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286650330 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282797655 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8289896462 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282302818 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 64 Y 2/9/2022 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 62 NJ Y 5/8/2007 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL M 65 TX Y 5/4/2007 |39.3| 39.3

UN F 36 Y 4/5/2022 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 85 NC N 11/11/1971 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 46 PA Y 6/8/2007 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

UN F 38 FL N 2/5/2018 |BC1| BC1

NL M 50 NC Y 7/6/2007 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 67 Y 8/27/1976 |27.2| 27.2

NL F 39 Y 3/20/2022 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 57 PA Y 7/17/2007 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

UN M 33 Y 4/5/2022 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL M 48 NM Y 8/9/2007 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 72 CT Y 8/29/2007 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN F 35 FL Y 9/10/2007 |41.1| 41.1

UN F 73 NY Y 10/1/2007 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

UN F 70 Y 10/4/2007 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 74 IA Y 11/20/2007 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL M 75 CA Y 10/19/2007 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 80 WI Y 11/2/2007 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 67 NY Y 10/25/2007 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 56 MO Y 12/31/2007 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 32 NC Y 1/4/2008 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 55 IL Y 1/4/2008 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 69 GA Y 1/4/2008 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 49 NC Y 1/24/2013 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 73 IL Y 1/24/2008 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 33 NC Y 11/17/2014 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 32 NC Y 11/23/2021 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 72 NY Y 2/14/2008 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 56 NC Y 2/15/2008 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 54 CA Y 5/22/2013 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 32 CA Y 3/26/2008 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 79 GA Y 3/18/2008 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN F 72 UT Y 3/18/2008 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN M 70 DC Y 3/29/2008 |65.1| 65.1

UN F 66 NC Y 4/5/2008 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN F 73 NC Y 4/8/2008 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 32 TX Y 4/11/2008 |39.2| 39.2

HL F 38 OR Y 3/29/2022 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL M 72 Y 10/17/1983 |42.1| 42.1

UN M 65 KS Y 2/18/2022 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL M 49 Y 5/3/2008 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 43 NC Y 1/9/2008 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 49 NC Y 4/17/2008 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 64 NC Y 4/15/2008 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 32 NC Y 5/15/2008 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 74 OH Y 6/12/2008 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 67 GA Y 10/31/1983 |44.1| 44.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BB BC BD BE
26314
26315
26316
26317
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26320
26321
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26324
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26328
26329
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YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26314
26315
26316
26317
26318
26319
26320
26321
26322
26323
26324
26325
26326
26327
26328
26329
26330
26331
26332
26333
26334
26335
26336
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26314
26315
26316
26317
26318
26319
26320
26321
26322
26323
26324
26325
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26327
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1960 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1957 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1986 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1937 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1976 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1984 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1972 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1955 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1983 |B4| |B4|

N 1965 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1989 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1974 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1950 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1987 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1949 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1952 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1948 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1947 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1942 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1955 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1966 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1990 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1967 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1953 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1973 |NM| |NM|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1989 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1990 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1950 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1966 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1968 |NM| |NM|

N 1990 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1943 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1950 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1952 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1956 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1990 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1984 |PF| |PF|

N 1950 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1957 |B3| |B3|

N 1973 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1979 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1973 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1958 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1990 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1948 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1955 |44.1| |44.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26314
26315
26316
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26321
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26328
26329
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26331
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YTD PC MASTER

AL228334 AL000228334 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 323693 A ACTIVE AV

AL229142 AL000229142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 324700 A ACTIVE AP

AL229294 AL000229294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 324874 A ACTIVE AV

AL229664 AL000229664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 325332 A ACTIVE AV

AL229694 AL000229694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 325368 A ACTIVE A1

AL230041 AL000230041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 261687 A ACTIVE AV

AL230061 AL000230061 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 325837 A ACTIVE AV

AL230115 AL000230115 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212731 A ACTIVE AV

AL230525 AL000230525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 326456 A ACTIVE AP

AL230824 AL000230824 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 326832 A ACTIVE A1

AL231235 AL000231235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 327366 A ACTIVE AP

AL231366 AL000231366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 327536 A ACTIVE AV

AL231491 AL000231491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 327690 A ACTIVE AP

AL23300 AL000023300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 53149 A ACTIVE AP

AL233031 AL000233031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30021925 A ACTIVE A1

AL233066 AL000233066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 329765 A ACTIVE AV

AL233086 AL000233086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 329799 A ACTIVE AP

AL233217 AL000233217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 329947 A ACTIVE A1

AL233370 AL000233370 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 490116 A ACTIVE AV

AL233458 AL000233458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 330242 A ACTIVE AV

AL23384 AL000023384 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 101761 A ACTIVE AV

AL233921 AL000233921 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 330833 A ACTIVE AV

AL233929 AL000233929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 330842 A ACTIVE AP

AL233991 AL000233991 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 330915 A ACTIVE AP

AL234586 AL000234586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 331659 A ACTIVE AV

AL234592 AL000234592 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 331666 A ACTIVE AV

AL235117 AL000235117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 332308 A ACTIVE AP

AL235191 AL000235191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 410929 A ACTIVE AV

AL235342 AL000235342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 332589 A ACTIVE AP

AL235790 AL000235790 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 99111 A ACTIVE AV

AL235993 AL000235993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213725 A ACTIVE AP

AL236267 AL000236267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 333733 A ACTIVE AV

AL236507 AL000236507 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 334024 A ACTIVE AV

AL236625 AL000236625 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 358293 A ACTIVE AV

AL237041 AL000237041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 334662 A ACTIVE AP

AL237045 AL000237045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 334666 A ACTIVE AP

AL237531 AL000237531 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528726 A ACTIVE AV

AL238090 AL000238090 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 335997 A ACTIVE AV

AL23863 AL000023863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 54485 A ACTIVE AP

AL238749 AL000238749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 336816 A ACTIVE AP

AL238930 AL000238930 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101759 A ACTIVE AV

AL239305 AL000239305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 337563 A ACTIVE AP

AL239430 AL000239430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 340353 A ACTIVE A1

AL239723 AL000239723 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 338083 A ACTIVE AP

AL240171 AL000240171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 340230 A ACTIVE AV

AL240294 AL000240294 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 407685 A ACTIVE AV

AL240839 AL000240839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 339486 A ACTIVE AP

AL240899 AL000240899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528149 A ACTIVE AV

AL241106 AL000241106 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 193931 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GODFREY ASHLEY NOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHAFFER JONATHAN TOBIN

VERIFIED SMITH LISA FULTON

VERIFIED ROBBINS WAYNE CHANDLER

UNVERIFIED POWERS ELEANOR HANNIGAN

VERIFIED LANDY PATRICK CHARLES

VERIFIED GRAGG STEFAN ADDISON

VERIFIED TODD LARRY TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBBS CYNTHIA BENCI

UNVERIFIED GODFREY HEATHER DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PREBLE SUSAN JARVIS

VERIFIED LUCZAK JOEL ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS SEAN GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING SARGENT GLENDA REEVES

UNVERIFIED LEE ADAM MICHAEL

VERIFIED HYDAKER JOSHUA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LITOVA TAMARA STEPANOVNA

UNVERIFIED MCENTEE HELENE RAPHAELLA

VERIFIED SUDDRETH CALEB DEVAN

VERIFIED PATTEN KATHLEEN CARTTER

VERIFIED SAYLES OPAL BAGWELL

VERIFIED MARTIN TIMOTHY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING PERKINS JILL ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAVOICO MARGARET ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CROMPTON FRANKIE JOSEPH

VERIFIED GANTT JONATHAN CHAD

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMEL SHARRON HALL

VERIFIED WADDELL ASHLEY RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEWER IAN

VERIFIED COOK ANGELA AUTUMN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN FRANKLIN SHAMIR

VERIFIED WALKO CYNTHIA LYNNE

VERIFIED GUTCH BRANDON MICHAEL

VERIFIED THOUNE SUSAN ROLLINS

VERIFICATION PENDING OPPENHEIM CALVIN ELLIS

VERIFICATION PENDING OPPENHEIM PATRICIA ANNE

VERIFIED HARPER TRACY HAYDEN

VERIFIED BLACKETT DIANA JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING SHERMAN WANDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGOHR VIVIAN MARIA

VERIFIED TAYLOR JAMES LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANG JAMES LAWRENCE

UNVERIFIED WEBSTER CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED CASE JESSICA ALICE

VERIFIED VELLEKOOP AMANDA CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTMAN SHERRI JEAN

VERIFIED TREAKLE SOPHIA ELAINE SIMPSON

VERIFIED GANN DEBRA ANN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

110  SPAULDING CT CANDLER NC 28715 110 SPAULDING CT

10  DICKSY LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 10 DICKSY LN

1  PINEHURST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 1 PINEHURST RD

331 E SONDLEY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 331 E SONDLEY DR

65  GRACELYN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 65 GRACELYN RD

26  WALNUT DR MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 26 WALNUT DR

29  SEVIER ST ASHEVILLE NC 28804 29 SEVIER ST

17  AMBER DR HORSE SHOE NC 28742 17 AMBER DR

307  YELLOWOOD LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 307 YELLOWOOD LN

19  TRAILS OF KITAZUMA BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 19 TRAILS OF KITAZUMA

315  WESTOVER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 315 WESTOVER DR

112  CHARLES RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 112 CHARLES RIDGE RD

7  GROVE GARDEN AVE CANDLER NC 28715 7 GROVE GARDEN AVE

41  CARLTON PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 41 CARLTON PL

132  ROSEWOOD LN MARSHALL NC 28753 132 ROSEWOOD LN

285  SHOPE CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 6 OLD BRIDGE CIR

100  BOXELDER CIR   #102 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 100 BOXELDER CIR # 102

305  PINEY MOUNTAIN DR   #R4 ASHEVILLE NC 28805 305 PINEY MOUNTAIN DR # R4

25  TEAGUE DR LEICESTER NC 28748 25 TEAGUE DR

14  ROSEWOOD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 14 ROSEWOOD AVE

2235  DEER PARK RD NEBO NC 28761 2235 DEER PARK RD

875  LONG BRANCH RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 875 LONG BRANCH RD

46  BROWN ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 46 BROWN ST

180  WESLEY DR   #301 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 301

1011  BEAR CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 1011 BEAR CREEK RD

51  JUSTICE RIDGE TER CANDLER NC 28715 51 JUSTICE RIDGE TER

7  SAINT DAVIDS CT ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7 SAINT DAVIDS CT

400  CRAGMONT RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 616 WALTON ST # D

22  OLD BRIDGE CIR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 22 OLD BRIDGE CIR

825  OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD OLD FORT NC 28762 825 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD

820  7TH AVE E HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 820 7TH AVE E

18  PENLEY AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 18 PENLEY AVE

71  INDEPENDENCE BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 71 INDEPENDENCE BLVD

97  APPALACHIAN WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28806 97 APPALACHIAN WAY

46  HILLCREST DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 46 HILLCREST DR

46  HILLCREST DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 46 HILLCREST DR

1077 W CHAPEL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1077 W CHAPEL RD

11  PERRY LN   #104 ARDEN NC 28704 11 PERRY LN # 104

275  JONES COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 275 JONES COVE RD

103  WESTON PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 103 WESTON PL

412  GREASY CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 412 GREASY CREEK RD

858  SAND HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 858 SAND HILL RD

83  FOREST DR ARDEN NC 28704 83 FOREST DR

131  FRIENDLY LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 131 FRIENDLY LN

19  ELECTRIC AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28805 19 ELECTRIC AVE

1  RIDER LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 1 RIDER LN

63  INDEPENDENCE BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 PO BOX 19468

50  SOCO ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 50 SOCO ST

655  FANNING BRIDGE RD FLETCHER NC 28732 130 THRIFT LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CANDLER NC 28715 8284503249 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 6782618593 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282994856 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282326834 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282807447 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286411056 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286843555 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287729572 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287025151 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287072459 W

CANDLER NC 28715 6144405455 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282544111 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

FAIRVIEW NC 287305503 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282998384 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285050912 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287070048 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8285052839 W

NEBO NC 28761 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282981334 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8285054740 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5712466435 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286839210 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287785254 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282806234 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288014858 8282422803 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8284507436 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282223599 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9015682678 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285052567 U

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287724009 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287724010 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 B

ARDEN NC 28704 8285056230 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282316355 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287772078 W

MARION NC 28752 8286559219 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287022618 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8283804615 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282808586 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288151468 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287762890 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 287922287 8284175603 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 33 NC Y 7/1/2008 |45.1| 45.1

UN M 53 Y 7/24/2008 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 57 MN Y 7/25/2008 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL M 52 NY Y 7/26/2008 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 78 Y 7/26/2008 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL M 62 OH Y 8/1/2017 |IH| IVY HILL

NL M 32 NC Y 8/1/2008 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

UN U 53 Y 2/25/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER

NL F 69 KY Y 8/14/2008 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 32 NC Y 8/15/2008 |36.1| 36.1

UN F 70 CT Y 8/23/2008 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 44 NY Y 9/2/2008 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 32 OH Y 8/28/2008 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN F 69 NC Y 12/18/1978 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

UN M 39 Y 5/19/2020 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL

NL M 48 OH Y 9/22/2008 |61.1| 61.1

UN F 83 OC Y 9/22/2008 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 75 VA Y 9/14/2008 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 32 NC Y 1/22/2020 |53.1| 53.1

UN F 51 Y 9/24/2008 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 82 NC Y 3/15/2022 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL M 63 NY Y 10/1/2008 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 68 RI Y 9/30/2008 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 73 TX Y 9/23/2008 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 66 OC Y 10/2/2008 |69.1| 69.1

UN M 41 NC Y 9/30/2008 |48.1| 48.1

UN F 74 VA Y 10/6/2008 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 39 NC Y 7/6/2015 |32.1| 32.1

UN M 58 OC Y 10/6/2008 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 43 NC Y 10/22/2020 |FORT2| OLD FORT #2

UN U 38 NC Y 3/30/2022 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 69 OH Y 10/10/2008 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN M 43 TN Y 10/10/2008 |61.1| 61.1

UN U 64 Y 9/25/1990 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL M 75 MI Y 10/9/2008 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 76 OH Y 10/10/2008 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

UN F 57 Y 2/13/2022 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 40 NY Y 10/21/2008 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 71 NC Y 2/2/1982 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 80 OC Y 10/27/2008 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 55 FL Y 3/11/2022 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

NL M 55 MI Y 10/31/2008 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 43 MN Y 10/9/2000 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

UN F 58 Y 11/1/2008 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 48 CT Y 4/13/2004 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 33 IN Y 3/9/2015 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 61 OK Y 12/31/2008 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 32 NC Y 1/26/2022 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN F 44 NC Y 10/3/2019 |FL| FLETCHER FL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
26391
26392
26393
26394
26395
26396
26397
26398
26399
26400
26401
26402
26403
26404
26405
26406
26407
26408
26409
26410
26411
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
26391
26392
26393
26394
26395
26396
26397
26398
26399
26400
26401
26402
26403
26404
26405
26406
26407
26408
26409
26410
26411
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115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

85

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
26391
26392
26393
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26395
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26400
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
26391
26392
26393
26394
26395
26396
26397
26398
26399
26400
26401
26402
26403
26404
26405
26406
26407
26408
26409
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26411
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MAGV MAGV

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
26391
26392
26393
26394
26395
26396
26397
26398
26399
26400
26401
26402
26403
26404
26405
26406
26407
26408
26409
26410
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
26391
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N 1989 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1969 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1965 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1970 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1944 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1960 |IH| |IH|

N 1990 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1969 |SM| |SM|

N 1953 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1990 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1952 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1978 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1990 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1953 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1983 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1974 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1939 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1947 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1990 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1971 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1940 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1959 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1954 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1949 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1956 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1981 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1948 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1983 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1964 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1979 |FORT-2| |FORT2|

N 1984 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1953 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1979 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1958 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1947 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1946 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1965 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1982 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1951 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1942 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1967 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 1967 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1979 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1964 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1974 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1989 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1961 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1990 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1978 |FL| |FL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26363
26364
26365
26366
26367
26368
26369
26370
26371
26372
26373
26374
26375
26376
26377
26378
26379
26380
26381
26382
26383
26384
26385
26386
26387
26388
26389
26390
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26393
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AL241362 AL000241362 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 354319 A ACTIVE A1

AL241392 AL000241392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 340141 A ACTIVE AP

AL241539 AL000241539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 340382 A ACTIVE AP

AL241844 AL000241844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 340747 A ACTIVE AP

AL242197 AL000242197 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30025545 A ACTIVE AV

AL242288 AL000242288 LIB REP LIB to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 477288 A ACTIVE AV

AL242402 AL000242402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 341474 A ACTIVE AV

AL242576 AL000242576 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 341681 A ACTIVE AV

AL242598 AL000242598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 341706 A ACTIVE AP

AL242663 AL000242663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 341790 A ACTIVE AP

AL242693 AL000242693 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 341829 A ACTIVE AP

AL242821 AL000242821 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 406727 A ACTIVE AV

AL243999 AL000243999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 162001 A ACTIVE AP

AL244011 AL000244011 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 343371 A ACTIVE AV

AL244142 AL000244142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30020512 A ACTIVE AP

AL245097 AL000245097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 151661 A ACTIVE AP

AL245151 AL000245151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 344783 A ACTIVE AV

AL245200 AL000245200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 344839 A ACTIVE AV

AL245560 AL000245560 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 277964 A ACTIVE AV

AL245564 AL000245564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 456934 A ACTIVE AP

AL245847 AL000245847 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 345626 A ACTIVE AV

AL246384 AL000246384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213624 A ACTIVE AP

AL246420 AL000246420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 346326 A ACTIVE AV

AL246489 AL000246489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 346411 A ACTIVE AP

AL246573 AL000246573 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 346518 A ACTIVE AV

AL246579 AL000246579 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 346524 A ACTIVE AP

AL246608 AL000246608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101930 A ACTIVE AP

AL246724 AL000246724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 346702 A ACTIVE AP

AL247281 AL000247281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057340 A ACTIVE AV

AL247709 AL000247709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 347980 A ACTIVE AP

AL247985 AL000247985 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 348323 A ACTIVE AP

AL248017 AL000248017 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 348358 A ACTIVE A1

AL24825 AL000024825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 56631 A ACTIVE A1

AL248575 AL000248575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531539 A ACTIVE AN

AL248672 AL000248672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 349184 A ACTIVE AV

AL24868 AL000024868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 56725 A ACTIVE AV

AL24898 AL000024898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 56782 A ACTIVE AV

AL249076 AL000249076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 349693 A ACTIVE A1

AL249397 AL000249397 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 75 POLK 99202 A ACTIVE AV

AL249502 AL000249502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 350197 A ACTIVE AP

AL249749 AL000249749 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 350518 A ACTIVE AP

AL250007 AL000250007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 350837 A ACTIVE A1

AL250009 AL000250009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 350839 A ACTIVE AP

AL250419 AL000250419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 351363 A ACTIVE AV

AL250549 AL000250549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 351524 A ACTIVE A1

AL250875 AL000250875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278289 A ACTIVE AV

AL250984 AL000250984 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 352051 A ACTIVE AV

AL251090 AL000251090 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 272987 A ACTIVE AV

AL251171 AL000251171 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 352292 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26412
26413
26414
26415
26416
26417
26418
26419
26420
26421
26422
26423
26424
26425
26426
26427
26428
26429
26430
26431
26432
26433
26434
26435
26436
26437
26438
26439
26440
26441
26442
26443
26444
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UNVERIFIED FREIER CONSTANCE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KARK RICHARD ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER LEWIS GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING KANE LINDA CONNOR

VERIFIED MCCARTY CYNTHIA JEANNE

VERIFIED SCHLOTTERBECK JOSEPH PAUL

VERIFIED BOYER JESSICA STAFFORD

VERIFIED HOLDEN LISA ANTONIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HORVATH RICHARD STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTTO DENA ODUM

VERIFICATION PENDING KIBLER SUSAN ANN

VERIFIED HART MORGAN SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUFFEY ROBERT THOMAS

VERIFIED HALE MATTHEW ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALBERGHINI NASH LANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING DUFFEY ELIZABETH WEST

VERIFIED MILES CHRISTINE JACQUELINE

VERIFIED HEARNE PADEN MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOLLOWAY JEFF WESTBROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH SAVANNAH MUZETTE THAXTON

VERIFIED BANKS SHAWN CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED PARIS MELISSA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LERNER SUSAN KIMMEL

VERIFIED SUBER BRIANNA SHERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCAULEY PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN SARAH ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HALLSTROM CAROL ROGOFF

VERIFIED GURNEY KATHLEEN GILLIAN JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODES GAIL PUNTANEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAVENDER NINNETTE

UNVERIFIED GOLCHER CLAIRE ANNE

UNVERIFIED SNYDER MAURICE

UNVERIFIED NEW DWYER ANDREW

VERIFIED DEBRUHL ROBERT GREY

VERIFIED SONNER ALAN KIPPS

VERIFIED SORRELLS MARY ANNE

UNVERIFIED BERCHTOLD TERESA ANNE

VERIFIED HALTERMAN JOSHUA ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEVINS RAMONA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEPSKY-CUTTLER HENRIETTA

UNVERIFIED GAISER ROBIN RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING GAISER GORDON LEO

VERIFIED MATAR ADAM KELLY

UNVERIFIED ROCKWELL BOBBIE MAY

VERIFIED TENNYSON SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BLACK ASHLEY DANIELLE

VERIFIED HAMPTON SAMANTHA ANN

VERIFIED TATHAM JOHN THOMAS

L M N O P Q
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26436
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10  SHENANDOAH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 10 SHENANDOAH RD

420  LADY HUNTINGDON LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 420 LADY HUNTINGDON LN

IV 66  CRESTMONT AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 66 CRESTMONT AVE

26 E OWL CREEK LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 26 E OWL CREEK LN

117 S RICE ST BREVARD NC 28712 117 S RICE ST

101  ANNABELLE LINN DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 101 ANNABELLE LINN DR

142  IVEY FARMS RD CANDLER NC 28715 142 IVEY FARMS RD

6  KEN SEXTON LN CANDLER NC 28715 6 KEN SEXTON LN

1035  COLUMBINE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1035 COLUMBINE RD

673  SAND HILL RD   #F1 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 673 SAND HILL RD # F1

24  HIGHBRIDGE XING   #1105 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 24 HIGHBRIDGE XING # 1105

100  PALISADES CIR   #105 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 100 PALISADES CIR # 105

1521  KENSINGTON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1521 KENSINGTON RD

157  CHESTNUT PL ARDEN NC 28704 157 CHESTNUT PL

64  SCARLETT RIDGE DR MARSHALL NC 28753 64 SCARLETT RIDGE DR

1521  KENSINGTON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1521 KENSINGTON RD

302  MAIN ST FAIRVIEW NC 28730 302 MAIN ST

141  SCHOOL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 141 SCHOOL RD

255  LOOP RD CLYDE NC 28721 255 LOOP RD

29  FARM POND LN CANDLER NC 28715 29 FARM POND LN

9  AT THE TOP LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 9 AT THE TOP LN

35  BRIAR LN FLETCHER NC 28732 35 BRIAR LN

99  LE AN HURST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 99 LE AN HURST RD

403  SHELWOOD CIR   #H ASHEVILLE NC 28804 403 SHELWOOD CIR # H

13  GRANADA ST   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28806 738 STARNES COVE RD

10  MORRIS DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 1589

844  SHADY LN MARION NC 28752 844 SHADY LN

122  WESTWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 122 WESTWOOD RD

174  HAVNAERS PT CIR LAKE LURE NC 28746 174 HAVNAERS PT CIR

36  TOWERING OAKS LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 36 TOWERING OAKS LN

148  HOLSTON VIEW DR   #304 WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 148 HOLSTON VIEW DR # 304

100  OLDE EASTWOOD VILLAGE BLVD   #119 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 100 OLDE EASTWOOD VILLAGE BLVD # 119

75  CHICKWOOD TRL WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 75 CHICKWOOD TRL

60  CALEDONIA RD   #415 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 60 CALEDONIA RD # 415

7  SHADOWBROOK LN   #A WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7 SHADOWBROOK LN # A

306  KYFIELDS WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 306 KYFIELDS

121 E COLLEGE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 121 E COLLEGE ST

19  CROCKETT AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28805 19 CROCKETT AVE

413  MEADOWLARK LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 413 MEADOWLARK LN

26  TREY BOURNE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 26 TREY BOURNE DR

50  TIVERTON LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 50 TIVERTON LN

7  GOVERNORS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7 GOVERNORS DR

7  GOVERNORS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7 GOVERNORS DR

59  CEDAR HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 59 CEDAR HILL RD

19  CATS WHISKER CT CANDLER NC 28715 19 CATS WHISKER CT

88  WOODLAWN CIR CLYDE NC 28721 88 WOODLAWN CIR

71  MARKETPLACE LN   #106 CANDLER NC 28715 71 MARKETPLACE LN # 106

89  TARHEEL DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 89 TARHEEL DR

II 2  KNOLLWOOD DR FLETCHER NC 28732 2 KNOLLWOOD DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 4104598474 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282532650 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8647100745 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8283380222 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287677171 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286675674 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287769721 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286510102 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283189972 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8288085517 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8288083081 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287120850 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 6822297041 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8286760889 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282733272 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284903053 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8289897602 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2484965056 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9085687255 W

LOT 10 ASHEVILLE NC 288069436 8282741229 B

WEAVERVILLE NC 287871589 8286450435 W

MARION NC 28752 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285050528 W

LAKE LURE NC 28746 8282797053 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9783373386 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8285056727 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286457969 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283809189 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286450638 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282153800 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285050259 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8287747570 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282516795 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285051731 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285051747 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285051747 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287766042 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8286331150 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8287765956 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286330166 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285136341 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8283380232 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 79 MI Y 10/25/2010 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 75 IA Y 1/22/2009 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 47 TN Y 2/3/2009 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 76 NY Y 2/19/2009 |39.3| 39.3

UN F 70 Y 11/4/2016 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

UN M 32 NC Y 5/16/2019 |39.2| 39.2

NL F 31 NC Y 3/12/2009 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 34 NC Y 4/8/2009 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 80 CT Y 4/8/2009 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 73 HI Y 4/15/2009 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL F 79 NY Y 4/16/2009 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 31 NC Y 1/16/2015 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL M 44 NY Y 10/7/2014 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL M 51 NC Y 6/25/2009 |56.2| 56.2

UN M 31 NC Y 4/9/2019 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 42 GA Y 9/6/2012 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN F 53 RI Y 8/27/2009 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 45 OH Y 8/31/2009 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL M 44 Y 1/19/2022 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL F 31 NC Y 2/15/2018 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 31 NC Y 9/18/2009 |39.3| 39.3

UN F 42 Y 3/28/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 71 FL Y 11/4/2009 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 82 NJ Y 11/6/2009 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL F 31 NC Y 11/16/2009 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

UN F 71 PA Y 11/17/2009 |59.1| 59.1

UN U 53 Y 3/30/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 80 NY Y 11/30/2009 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 66 Y 1/24/2022 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

UN F 70 MA Y 2/18/2010 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 67 AZ Y 3/8/2010 |58.1| 58.1 WVLE

NL F 58 NJ Y 3/9/2010 |60.2| 60.2

NL M 73 NC Y 3/11/1972 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 31 MD Y 4/6/2022 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL M 40 NC Y 4/22/2010 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 73 Y 2/10/1976 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 69 Y 11/27/1978 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 76 NY Y 5/7/2010 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL M 32 CA Y 3/22/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 64 CO Y 6/9/2010 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 84 OH Y 6/14/2010 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL F 76 NY Y 6/22/2010 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN M 84 IA Y 6/22/2010 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 49 OR Y 7/28/2010 |43.2| 43.2

NL F 76 IN Y 8/2/2010 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 41 SC Y 2/10/2022 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN F 37 GA Y 8/20/2010 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL F 31 NC Y 9/21/2020 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL M 58 SC Y 8/30/2010 |38.3| 38.3

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

118 CLYD

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

113

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 CLYD

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26412
26413
26414
26415
26416
26417
26418
26419
26420
26421
26422
26423
26424
26425
26426
26427
26428
26429
26430
26431
26432
26433
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1943 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1947 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1975 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1946 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1952 |B1| |B1|

N 1990 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1991 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1988 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1942 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1949 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1943 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1991 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1978 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1971 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1991 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1980 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1969 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1977 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1978 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1991 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1991 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1980 |FL| |FL|

N 1951 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1940 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1991 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1951 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1969 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1942 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1956 |06A| |06A|

N 1952 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1955 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1964 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1949 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1991 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1982 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1949 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1953 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1946 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1990 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1958 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1938 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1946 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1938 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1973 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1946 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1981 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1985 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1991 |HA| |HA|

N 1964 |38.3| |38.3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AL251861 AL000251861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528900 A ACTIVE AV

AL251945 AL000251945 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 426677 A ACTIVE AV

AL252455 AL000252455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 353984 A ACTIVE AV

AL252688 AL000252688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 354348 A ACTIVE AP

AL253078 AL000253078 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057629 A ACTIVE AV

AL253376 AL000253376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 355369 A ACTIVE AV

AL253556 AL000253556 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 355601 A ACTIVE AP

AL253612 AL000253612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 355687 A ACTIVE AP

AL253858 AL000253858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 356016 A ACTIVE AV

AL254351 AL000254351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 356674 A ACTIVE AP

AL254396 AL000254396 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 494431 A ACTIVE AV

AL25440 AL000025440 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 58099 A ACTIVE A1

AL25466 AL000025466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278251 A ACTIVE AV

AL25469 AL000025469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278250 A ACTIVE AV

AL254951 AL000254951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 357420 A ACTIVE AV

AL255082 AL000255082 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 357571 A ACTIVE AP

AL255182 AL000255182 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 357680 A ACTIVE AV

AL255387 AL000255387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 357899 A ACTIVE AV

AL256114 AL000256114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 359394 A ACTIVE AP

AL256310 AL000256310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 359621 A ACTIVE AV

AL257029 AL000257029 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101481 A ACTIVE AV

AL257096 AL000257096 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 360515 A ACTIVE A1

AL257392 AL000257392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 473025 A ACTIVE AP

AL257580 AL000257580 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415352 A ACTIVE AV

AL257618 AL000257618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 361176 A ACTIVE A1

AL257957 AL000257957 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 361626 A ACTIVE AP

AL257961 AL000257961 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 361630 A ACTIVE AP

AL258237 AL000258237 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 361944 A ACTIVE AV

AL258638 AL000258638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 362438 A ACTIVE AV

AL258707 AL000258707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 362524 A ACTIVE AP

AL258806 AL000258806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 362642 A ACTIVE AP

AL258833 AL000258833 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 362673 A ACTIVE A1

AL259082 AL000259082 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 363003 A ACTIVE A1

AL259322 AL000259322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 363307 A ACTIVE AP

AL259332 AL000259332 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 363319 A ACTIVE AV

AL259608 AL000259608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 363670 A ACTIVE AP

AL260032 AL000260032 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 364269 A ACTIVE AP

AL26030 AL000026030 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 213793 A ACTIVE AN

AL260392 AL000260392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 364758 A ACTIVE AV

AL260393 AL000260393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 364761 A ACTIVE AP

AL260465 AL000260465 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 364861 A ACTIVE AV

AL260511 AL000260511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 364920 A ACTIVE AV

AL260542 AL000260542 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035898 A ACTIVE AP

AL261412 AL000261412 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 366054 A ACTIVE AV

AL261491 AL000261491 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 366773 A ACTIVE AV

AL261492 AL000261492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 366148 A ACTIVE AV

AL261528 AL000261528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 366189 A ACTIVE AP

AL261591 AL000261591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 366273 A ACTIVE AV

AL261695 AL000261695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 366401 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
26476
26477
26478
26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
26492
26493
26494
26495
26496
26497
26498
26499
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26501
26502
26503
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26506
26507
26508
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BORDEN DESTINI TIARA

VERIFIED BYERS ALLISON NICOLE

VERIFIED TAYLOR MORGAN EMILY

VERIFICATION PENDING NUTTER ELLEN MARIE

VERIFIED DRANT GEORGE ALLEN

VERIFIED CURTIS WILLIAM PRATT

VERIFICATION PENDING WELLS COURTNEY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING REAM ELIZABETH MARSH

VERIFIED CURTIS NANCY MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANKENSHIP OLIN RANDOLPH

VERIFIED EHLEN MATTHEW TYLER

UNVERIFIED STOWE BILLY RAY

VERIFIED STRICKLAND GARY LEE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND ANNE MILLER

VERIFIED CLAYBROOK WILLIAM HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSKI SARAH ELANE

VERIFIED NOWAK MICHELE BARTLETT

VERIFIED GANCE JOANNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING O'SULLIVAN LINDA DIANE

VERIFIED BARONE KELLY LEA

VERIFIED PEEK CATHY PIERCE

UNVERIFIED CORDELL JOLANTA MARTA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SHIRLEY SHURTLEFF

VERIFIED EMANUELE MARY POLZIN

UNVERIFIED ROSENBLUM RONALD ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GIFFORD SUE ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GIFFORD DUANE ELLIOTT

VERIFIED BALL DANIEL ADDISON

VERIFIED LOPEZ MELISSA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DEEM MICHAEL ALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ICKES ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED KEPLER LYNDA MACCOY

UNVERIFIED READY LAURA GILLESPIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYUM RICHARD KENNETH

VERIFIED LEDFORD SHANNON CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING COP KAREN LUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEMKAU ROBERT JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW TESSIER MITZI S

VERIFIED FLINT MARALYN

VERIFICATION PENDING BENCZE ROBERT FRANCIS

VERIFIED VANDERKOLK JOANNA KELLEY

VERIFIED MUNRO SARA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRZANKOWSKI NICHOLE JOHANNA

VERIFIED ERICKSON MARY MEELER

VERIFIED WILSON JOANNA LEIGH

VERIFIED FREEWALT PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS FRANK BARTON

VERIFIED SCHUSSLER SITA LUNA

VERIFIED SPRINKLE ZEB GRANT

L M N O P Q
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
26476
26477
26478
26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
26492
26493
26494
26495
26496
26497
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26507
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YTD PC MASTER

617  APPELDOORN CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 617 APPELDOORN CIR

9  HAMPTON DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9 HAMPTON DR

139  EDGEWOOD DR ARDEN NC 28704 139 EDGEWOOD DR

169  FLINT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 169 FLINT ST

896  MOSS DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 896 MOSS DR

4305  LEGACY OAKS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4305 LEGACY OAKS PL

2206  RIVER RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2206 RIVER RIDGE DR

31  OUTLOOK CIR SWANNANOA NC 28778 31 OUTLOOK CIR

4305  LEGACY OAKS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4305 LEGACY OAKS PL

254  BAIRD COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 254 BAIRD COVE RD

21  LILAC FIELDS WAY ARDEN NC 28704 21 LILAC FIELDS WAY

19  ROBIN LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 19 ROBIN LN

50  FOXFIRE ESTATES CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 50 FOXFIRE ESTATES CIR

50  FOXFIRE ESTATES CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 50 FOXFIRE ESTATES CIR

25  FOWLER TOWN RD CANDLER NC 28715 25 FOWLER TOWN RD

645  ALTAMONT VW ASHEVILLE NC 28804 645 ALTAMONT VW

30  DOGWOOD KNL ASHEVILLE NC 28805 30 DOGWOOD KNL

140  WESLEY DR   #104 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 140 WESLEY DR # 104

8  ATTABERRY CT ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8 ATTABERRY CT

74  ALPINE WAY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 74 ALPINE WAY

1283  DEER PARK RD NEBO NC 28761 1283 DEER PARK RD

6  AMHERST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 AMHERST RD

403  BELL LILY DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 403 BELL LILY DR

40  BEAR TRL FAIRVIEW NC 28730 40 BEAR TRL

125  SOUTHBROOK LN FLETCHER NC 28732 125 SOUTHBROOK LN

49  CREEKSIDE VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 49 CREEKSIDE VIEW DR

49  CREEKSIDE VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 49 CREEKSIDE VIEW DR

8  GRANITE KNOB WAY   #306 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8 GRANITE KNOB WAY # 306

54  RICHLAND ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 189 ONTEORA BLVD

1  WESTCHESTER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1 WESTCHESTER DR

1  WESTCHESTER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1 WESTCHESTER DR

16  SALISBURY DR   #7311 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 SALISBURY DR # 7311

167  VANCE AVE BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 167 VANCE AVE

18  ROBIN WAY CANDLER NC 28715 18 ROBIN WAY

257  EDGEWOOD RD S ASHEVILLE NC 28803 257 EDGEWOOD RD S

25  BROOKSTONE PL CANDLER NC 28715 25 BROOKSTONE PL

380  PINNERS COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 380 PINNERS COVE RD

334  THOMPSON ST   #137 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 334 THOMPSON ST # 137

110  WOODROW AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 110 WOODROW AVE

110  WOODROW AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 110 WOODROW AVE

16  COLLEGE CRES WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 16 COLLEGE CRES

39  HONEYSUCKLE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 39 HONEYSUCKLE LN

58  COCKS COMB LN HORSE SHOE NC 28742 58 COCKS COMB LN

15  DONNA LN ALEXANDER NC 28701 15 DONNA LN

156  REYNOLDS SCHOOL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 156 REYNOLDS SCHOOL RD

106  EASTMOOR DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 106 EASTMOOR DR

III 113  COLLEGE CIR SWANNANOA NC 28778 113 COLLEGE CIR

2  WILSON CREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2 WILSON CREEK DR

23  KINSEM FARMS LN CANDLER NC 28715 23 KINSEM FARMS LN

R S T U V W
26461
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26471
26472
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26474
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26477
26478
26479
26480
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26482
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26484
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26489
26490
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284246505 B

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287081908 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282797737 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287125097 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8145982010 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283198704 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8285810464 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8145902809 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283672741 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284351458 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282531446 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282511558 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287780412 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284506627 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284047387 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3154276095 W

NEBO NC 28761 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282316706 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3039419875 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8283018313 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8284501128 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4796164401 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286589685 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285454984 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288031050 7202069953 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282511216 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282511216 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285051819 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286761653 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7155636222 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7073913344 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9173596818 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8289741862 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5714421002 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5403168792 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284849767 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8123600174 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 7142405880 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282318228 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284247918 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8285457912 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8288084035 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284238960 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
26476
26477
26478
26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
26492
26493
26494
26495
26496
26497
26498
26499
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26502
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26504
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26508
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-000950



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 30 NC Y 2/16/2022 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

UN F 34 GA Y 4/5/2016 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 30 CO Y 10/8/2010 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL F 79 NY Y 10/25/2010 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 70 NY Y 3/9/2022 |34| UNION

NL M 77 ME Y 11/4/2010 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 38 MD Y 10/19/2010 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 82 PA Y 11/15/2010 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 75 ME Y 12/6/2010 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 82 NC Y 1/7/2011 |71.1| 71.1

NL M 29 NC Y 7/6/2020 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 71 Y 3/20/1972 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 76 NC N 3/8/2022 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL F 73 NC N 3/8/2022 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL M 31 AL Y 2/14/2011 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 29 NC Y 2/21/2011 |71.1| 71.1 ASH

UN F 58 NC Y 2/23/2011 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 75 NY Y 3/10/2011 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 71 NJ Y 4/26/2011 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 62 NY Y 5/6/2011 |58.1| 58.1

UN U 66 Y 1/2/2022 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL F 43 OC Y 6/20/2011 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 71 WY Y 1/8/2019 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 59 MN Y 4/3/1997 |39.3| 39.3

UN M 66 DC Y 7/20/2011 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 74 OH Y 8/4/2011 |58.1| 58.1

UN M 75 IN Y 8/4/2011 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 29 FL Y 8/15/2011 |44.1| 44.1

HL F 46 FL Y 8/30/2011 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL M 88 KY Y 9/2/2011 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL F 81 MD Y 9/9/2011 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

UN F 87 NJ Y 9/6/2011 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 58 MS Y 9/21/2011 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 76 WI Y 10/4/2011 |45.1| 45.1

UN F 47 CA Y 10/5/2011 |08.2| 08.2

NL F 61 NY Y 10/12/2011 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 75 CA Y 10/25/2011 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 98 OK N 4/5/2022 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 70 DC Y 11/15/2011 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL M 69 NJ Y 11/15/2011 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 72 AL Y 11/18/2011 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 36 IN Y 11/23/2011 |45.1| 45.1

UN F 29 Y 4/3/2022 |BD| BOYD

NL F 66 CA Y 1/6/2012 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 42 NC Y 1/12/2012 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 74 IL Y 1/12/2012 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 73 MD Y 1/13/2012 |66.1| 66.1

UN F 45 CA Y 1/20/2012 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

NL M 29 NC Y 12/28/2011 |49.1| 49.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
26476
26477
26478
26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
26492
26493
26494
26495
26496
26497
26498
26499
26500
26501
26502
26503
26504
26505
26506
26507
26508
26509

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000951



YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26461
26462
26463
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YTD PC MASTER

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

113

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
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26474
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BB BC BD BE
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
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26473
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YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
26476
26477
26478
26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
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26493
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
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26477
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26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
26492
26493
26494
26495
26496
26497
26498
26499
26500
26501
26502
26503
26504
26505
26506
26507
26508
26509

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000956



YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1988 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1992 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1943 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1952 |34| |34|

N 1945 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1984 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1940 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1947 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1940 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1993 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1951 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1946 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1949 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1991 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1993 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1964 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1947 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1951 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1960 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1956 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1979 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1951 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1963 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1956 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1948 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1947 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1993 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1976 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1934 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1941 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1935 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1964 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1946 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1975 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1961 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1947 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1924 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1952 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1953 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1950 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1986 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1993 |BD| |BD|

N 1956 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1980 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1948 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1949 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1977 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1993 |49.1| |49.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26461
26462
26463
26464
26465
26466
26467
26468
26469
26470
26471
26472
26473
26474
26475
26476
26477
26478
26479
26480
26481
26482
26483
26484
26485
26486
26487
26488
26489
26490
26491
26492
26493
26494
26495
26496
26497
26498
26499
26500
26501
26502
26503
26504
26505
26506
26507
26508
26509
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YTD PC MASTER

AL262392 AL000262392 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 167877 A ACTIVE AP

AL262445 AL000262445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531404 A ACTIVE AN

AL262482 AL000262482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 367368 A ACTIVE AP

AL262712 AL000262712 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529556 A ACTIVE AV

AL262951 AL000262951 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30024321 A ACTIVE AP

AL263384 AL000263384 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 368373 A ACTIVE AP

AL263819 AL000263819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 368895 A ACTIVE AP

AL26388 AL000026388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 60432 A ACTIVE AP

AL264105 AL000264105 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 369267 A ACTIVE AV

AL264262 AL000264262 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 178340 A ACTIVE AV

AL26435 AL000026435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 60554 A ACTIVE AP

AL264512 AL000264512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 518704 A ACTIVE AP

AL26477 AL000026477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 60656 A ACTIVE AP

AL264961 AL000264961 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 370497 A ACTIVE AV

AL265409 AL000265409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 371210 A ACTIVE AP

AL265546 AL000265546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 371372 A ACTIVE AP

AL265596 AL000265596 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 371442 A ACTIVE AV

AL265613 AL000265613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 371465 A ACTIVE A1

AL266142 AL000266142 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 45 HENDERSON 198492 A ACTIVE AV

AL266695 AL000266695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 372884 A ACTIVE AV

AL266895 AL000266895 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 373120 A ACTIVE AV

AL267130 AL000267130 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 373446 A ACTIVE AV

AL267196 AL000267196 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 373536 A ACTIVE AV

AL267304 AL000267304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 373694 A ACTIVE AP

AL267525 AL000267525 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 248444 A ACTIVE AP

AL267584 AL000267584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 374053 A ACTIVE AV

AL267640 AL000267640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 374121 A ACTIVE AP

AL267661 AL000267661 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 374148 A ACTIVE A1

AL267805 AL000267805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 374343 A ACTIVE AP

AL267836 AL000267836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 374379 A ACTIVE AV

AL26811 AL000026811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 61538 A ACTIVE AP

AL268345 AL000268345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 375013 A ACTIVE AP

AL268353 AL000268353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 375022 A ACTIVE AP

AL268381 AL000268381 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529796 A ACTIVE AV

AL268447 AL000268447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30019313 A ACTIVE AV

AL268524 AL000268524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 375241 A ACTIVE A1

AL268632 AL000268632 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 161222 A ACTIVE AP

AL269135 AL000269135 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 376017 A ACTIVE AV

AL269152 AL000269152 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 376040 A ACTIVE AV

AL269302 AL000269302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 376243 A ACTIVE AP

AL26945 AL000026945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 61922 A ACTIVE AP

AL269480 AL000269480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 376497 A ACTIVE AV

AL270106 AL000270106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 377277 A ACTIVE A1

AL27014 AL000027014 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 62085 A ACTIVE AV

AL270225 AL000270225 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 162258 A ACTIVE AP

AL27033 AL000027033 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 62125 A ACTIVE AV

AL270364 AL000270364 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 377619 A ACTIVE AV

AL270762 AL000270762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 378154 A ACTIVE AP

AL271133 AL000271133 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 378649 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26510
26511
26512
26513
26514
26515
26516
26517
26518
26519
26520
26521
26522
26523
26524
26525
26526
26527
26528
26529
26530
26531
26532
26533
26534
26535
26536
26537
26538
26539
26540
26541
26542
26543
26544
26545
26546
26547
26548
26549
26550
26551
26552
26553
26554
26555
26556
26557
26558
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SAAVEDRA LUIS ALBERTO

UNVERIFIED NEW MACE JESSICA SEARCY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEIFERT M PETER

VERIFIED WHITE HELEN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SLUDER SHANE WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAHILL ANITA AGATHA

VERIFICATION PENDING JANOFSKY JUDITH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAVIS LOUIS KENT

VERIFIED OTTO DARIAN HAZEL

VERIFIED MORROW MATTHEW CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING TROUTMAN CARMEN PHIPPS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS ROBYN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING TURBYFILL CATHEY R

VERIFIED HART DANIEL BURNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING STRAIT ROGER DUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANK KENNETH PRESTON

VERIFIED FUNSTEN DAVID PATRICK

UNVERIFIED REEVES BENJAMIN PHILIP

VERIFIED TUCKER MONICA BETHELWOOD

VERIFIED COTTON CLEASTER

VERIFIED MALCHOW PAMELA BUTTS

VERIFIED HENSLEY TIFFANY SUZANNE

VERIFIED DENNIE BREANNA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KORNHUBER ALEXANDER J

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER TERESA LORRAINE

VERIFIED RASCHE MICHAEL LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURGIN CARRIE ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED MORENO MARIA CRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHNAARS JAYNE

VERIFIED ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALGATE CATHY BRIDGES

VERIFICATION PENDING HEARTZ REBECCA HUGHES

VERIFICATION PENDING HEARTZ WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED PETERSON SARAH MCKENZIE

VERIFIED FORLENZA ODILIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED THOREEN MARY LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKLE ALEC DANE

VERIFIED CLARKSON SHANE RAYMOND

VERIFIED ZETTERHOLM JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING STERLING ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PLEMMONS KATHRYN MONSEES

VERIFIED MACIAS VIRGINIA BRAUNS

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON MARTHA DEAN

VERIFIED WARREN EVETTA SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD BENJAMIN MARK

VERIFIED WARREN JOHN CURTIS

VERIFIED LAPLACE LAURA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GAVIN DONALD JOHN

VERIFIED GONZALEZ JONATHAN

L M N O P Q
26510
26511
26512
26513
26514
26515
26516
26517
26518
26519
26520
26521
26522
26523
26524
26525
26526
26527
26528
26529
26530
26531
26532
26533
26534
26535
26536
26537
26538
26539
26540
26541
26542
26543
26544
26545
26546
26547
26548
26549
26550
26551
26552
26553
26554
26555
26556
26557
26558
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YTD PC MASTER

1247  OCAIN CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1247 OCAIN CT

11  ORCHARD DR LEICESTER NC 28748 11 ORCHARD DR

12  COFFEY CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 12 COFFEY CIR

29  FOSTER HILL DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 29 FOSTER HILL DR

414  REEMS COVE RD MARSHALL NC 28753 414 REEMS COVE RD

16  SALISBURY DR   #7305 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 SALISBURY DR # 7305

93  VERMONT AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 93 VERMONT AVE

80  QUEEN RD CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 101

30  EDGEMONT RD   #27 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 77 PULLIAM ST

203  HAYES RIDGE LN MILLS RIVER NC 28759 203 HAYES RIDGE LN

33  KILLIAN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 PO BOX 18447

45  HIGHLAND ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 45 HIGHLAND ST

122  ASVISTA DR CANDLER NC 28715 122 ASVISTA DR

8  DUCKER RD ARDEN NC 28704 8 DUCKER RD

60  BROOKWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 60 BROOKWOOD RD

60  BROOKWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 60 BROOKWOOD RD

31  KNOLL RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 31 KNOLL RIDGE DR

50  TRINITY CHAPEL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 50 TRINITY CHAPEL RD

625  LOOP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 625 LOOP RD

372  DEPOT ST   #302 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 372 DEPOT ST # 302

464  CHAPEL RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 464 CHAPEL RD

86  EDGEMONT RD ASHEVILLE NC 28801 86 EDGEMONT RD

230  GREENVILLE AVE   #106 ARDEN NC 28704 230 GREENVILLE AVE # 106

105  MULBERRY PL ARDEN NC 28704 105 MULBERRY PL

42  WILKINSON PASS LN   #105 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 832

161  SWANNANOA AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 161 SWANNANOA AVE

120  BARTLETT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 120 BARTLETT ST

14  BIRCH BARK LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 14 BIRCH BARK LN

20  BROOKLINE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 20 BROOKLINE DR

216  KYFIELDS WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 801

275  HOLLY ARBOR LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 275 HOLLY ARBOR LN

20  HIGDON LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 20 HIGDON LN

20  HIGDON LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 20 HIGDON LN

11  WHITE OAK DR FLETCHER NC 28732 11 WHITE OAK DR

306  STAGHORN DR HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 306 STAGHORN DR

8  SUN UP LN CANDLER NC 28715 8 SUN UP LN

3101  WESLEY WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 3101 WESLEY WAY

241 W WONDER RD LEICESTER NC 28748 241 W WONDER RD

3  TILLEY BASIN CANDLER NC 28715 3 TILLEY BASIN

210  CHEROKEE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 210 CHEROKEE RD

4  EDEN GLEN RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4 EDEN GLEN RD

5  GLENVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5 GLENVIEW RD

160  ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 160 ELK MOUNTAIN SCENIC HWY

15  REX DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 REX DR

41  TALMADGE LN FLETCHER NC 28732 41 TALMADGE LN

15  REX DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 REX DR

131  SPRUCE HILL LN   #C ASHEVILLE NC 28805 131 SPRUCE HILL LN # C

20  BROOKLINE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 20 BROOKLINE DR

317  WOODNETTLE LN ARDEN NC 28704 317 WOODNETTLE LN

R S T U V W
26510
26511
26512
26513
26514
26515
26516
26517
26518
26519
26520
26521
26522
26523
26524
26525
26526
26527
26528
26529
26530
26531
26532
26533
26534
26535
26536
26537
26538
26539
26540
26541
26542
26543
26544
26545
26546
26547
26548
26549
26550
26551
26552
26553
26554
26555
26556
26557
26558
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YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286965596 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8283802473 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287826671 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287132627 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282062423 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287746371 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7704987800 W

CANDLER NC 287150101 8282153890 W

MARION NC 287523937 8289897190 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 7044371811 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288140447 8282734011 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286676987 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282435191 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284079155 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284079419 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282438902 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8505103047 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287747782 B

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 9512330096 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284231236 O

ARDEN NC 28704 8288089901 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282795359 W

HAZELWOOD NC 28738 4402218042 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8126610613 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282753544 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285057304 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287870801 4848667346 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282777123 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282222102 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 5095461144 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287074841 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8287073530 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287126899 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8653352126 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 2345213148 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287123365 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2172998134 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287776580 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285051378 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283338805 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282540098 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282540017 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284897261 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285057304 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284506056 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26510
26511
26512
26513
26514
26515
26516
26517
26518
26519
26520
26521
26522
26523
26524
26525
26526
26527
26528
26529
26530
26531
26532
26533
26534
26535
26536
26537
26538
26539
26540
26541
26542
26543
26544
26545
26546
26547
26548
26549
26550
26551
26552
26553
26554
26555
26556
26557
26558

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000961



YTD PC MASTER

HL M 53 OC Y 1/12/2016 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

UN F 29 NC Y 4/5/2022 |63.1| 63.1

UN M 78 NY Y 2/21/2012 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 28 NC Y 3/4/2022 |38.2| 38.2

UN M 28 NC Y 1/31/2022 |SANDY| SANDY MUSH

UN F 93 OH Y 2/22/2012 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 75 NY Y 3/13/2012 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 75 NC Y 10/5/1973 |48.1| 48.1

UN F 28 AK Y 3/16/2012 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL M 37 NC Y 2/6/2017 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 82 Y 3/1/1968 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN F 40 Y 4/15/2021 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 70 Y 10/7/1972 |45.1| 45.1

UN M 38 NC Y 4/28/2012 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 64 PA Y 5/3/2012 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 59 GA Y 5/4/2012 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 70 DC Y 5/9/2012 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

NL M 37 FL Y 5/18/2012 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN F 35 Y 4/16/2020 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 67 NY Y 6/6/2012 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL F 64 MO Y 6/14/2012 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 33 NC Y 5/8/2012 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 29 NC Y 5/5/2012 |30.2| 30.2

UN M 38 NY Y 6/23/2012 |56.2| 56.2

UN F 72 OH Y 10/3/2012 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

UN M 38 Y 6/30/2012 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 53 IL Y 7/25/2012 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

HL F 57 OC Y 7/17/2012 |41.1| 41.1

UN F 67 NY Y 7/3/2012 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 80 NY Y 7/10/2012 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 76 NC Y 4/8/1968 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 77 GA Y 8/2/2012 |39.3| 39.3

NL M 77 ME Y 8/2/2012 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 40 NC Y 3/14/2022 |57.1| 57.1

UN F 64 NY Y 3/9/2018 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL F 63 FL Y 7/27/2012 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 35 MA Y 8/13/2014 |GM| GRIMESDALE

NL M 28 CT Y 8/22/2012 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 28 MI Y 8/22/2012 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 75 IL Y 8/28/2012 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 73 NY Y 11/2/1982 |32.1| 32.1

UN F 70 NY Y 9/5/2012 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 61 VA Y 8/18/2012 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 76 Y 4/6/1968 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 34 NC Y 10/10/2014 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL M 78 NC Y 4/6/1968 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN F 58 NY Y 9/6/2012 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 68 NY Y 9/11/2012 |54.2| 54.2

HL M 30 CA Y 9/21/2012 |54.2| 54.2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26510
26511
26512
26513
26514
26515
26516
26517
26518
26519
26520
26521
26522
26523
26524
26525
26526
26527
26528
26529
26530
26531
26532
26533
26534
26535
26536
26537
26538
26539
26540
26541
26542
26543
26544
26545
26546
26547
26548
26549
26550
26551
26552
26553
26554
26555
26556
26557
26558
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YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26510
26511
26512
26513
26514
26515
26516
26517
26518
26519
26520
26521
26522
26523
26524
26525
26526
26527
26528
26529
26530
26531
26532
26533
26534
26535
26536
26537
26538
26539
26540
26541
26542
26543
26544
26545
26546
26547
26548
26549
26550
26551
26552
26553
26554
26555
26556
26557
26558
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YTD PC MASTER

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
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26540
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1969 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1993 |63.1| |63.1|

N 1944 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1994 |38.2| |38.2|

N 1994 |SANDY| |SANDY|

N 1929 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1947 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1994 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1985 |NM| |NM|

N 1940 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1982 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1952 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1984 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1958 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1963 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1952 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1985 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1987 |SE| |SE|

N 1955 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1958 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1989 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1993 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1984 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1950 |AC| |AC|

N 1984 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1969 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1965 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1955 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1942 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1946 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1945 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1945 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1982 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1958 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1959 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1987 |GM| |GM|

N 1994 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1994 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1947 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1949 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1952 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1961 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1946 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1988 |HC| |HC|

N 1944 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1964 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1954 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1992 |101.1| |101.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AL271253 AL000271253 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035446 A ACTIVE AV

AL271258 AL000271258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415099 A ACTIVE A1

AL271406 AL000271406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 379008 A ACTIVE A1

AL271413 AL000271413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278036 A ACTIVE AV

AL271759 AL000271759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 379499 A ACTIVE AV

AL27176 AL000027176 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 62458 A ACTIVE AV

AL272181 AL000272181 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 380066 A ACTIVE AV

AL27237 AL000027237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 62583 A ACTIVE A1

AL27243 AL000027243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 62595 A ACTIVE A1

AL272490 AL000272490 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 380463 A ACTIVE AV

AL273020 AL000273020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320346767 A ACTIVE AV

AL273262 AL000273262 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 99134 A ACTIVE AV

AL273557 AL000273557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528357 A ACTIVE AV

AL273730 AL000273730 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 382164 A ACTIVE AP

AL273895 AL000273895 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 382397 A ACTIVE AP

AL274207 AL000274207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 382846 A ACTIVE AP

AL274623 AL000274623 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 383465 A ACTIVE A1

AL274636 AL000274636 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529135 A ACTIVE AV

AL275167 AL000275167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528126 A ACTIVE AV

AL275417 AL000275417 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 384677 A ACTIVE AV

AL275809 AL000275809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 385332 A ACTIVE AP

AL276584 AL000276584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 386422 A ACTIVE AP

AL276611 AL000276611 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 386457 A ACTIVE AV

AL27662 AL000027662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 63600 A ACTIVE AV

AL276642 AL000276642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 386495 A ACTIVE AV

AL276764 AL000276764 REP DEM REP to DEM 50 JACKSON 320355503 A ACTIVE AV

AL277019 AL000277019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30024365 A ACTIVE AV

AL277303 AL000277303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 387339 A ACTIVE AP

AL277403 AL000277403 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 387475 A ACTIVE AV

AL277465 AL000277465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399932 A ACTIVE AP

AL277940 AL000277940 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 516332 A ACTIVE AP

AL277978 AL000277978 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 388193 A ACTIVE AV

AL278014 AL000278014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 388242 A ACTIVE AP

AL278077 AL000278077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 388325 A ACTIVE AP

AL278157 AL000278157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 25981 A ACTIVE AV

AL278608 AL000278608 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 388982 A ACTIVE AV

AL278760 AL000278760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 389172 A ACTIVE AP

AL278999 AL000278999 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 389476 A ACTIVE AV

AL279040 AL000279040 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 389532 A ACTIVE AV

AL279194 AL000279194 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 389715 A ACTIVE AV

AL279293 AL000279293 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 509385 A ACTIVE AV

AL279521 AL000279521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 390118 A ACTIVE AV

AL279597 AL000279597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 390224 A ACTIVE AV

AL279615 AL000279615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530697 A ACTIVE AP

AL279879 AL000279879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 390549 A ACTIVE AP

AL27994 AL000027994 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 64402 A ACTIVE AP

AL280143 AL000280143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 390845 A ACTIVE AV

AL280149 AL000280149 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 397858 A ACTIVE AP

AL280342 AL000280342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391078 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED LUCINIAN CRYSTAL ELYSA

UNVERIFIED DAVIDSSON KENT JOHAN

UNVERIFIED PADLEY PENNY MAE

VERIFIED LEWIS LAINE CAMILLE

VERIFIED GOOD NANCY ANN

VERIFIED WATTS JEFFREY LYNN

VERIFIED GWILLIM TREVOR JAMES

UNVERIFIED WEAVER JAMES BRUCE

UNVERIFIED WEAVER MARTHA THOMPSON

VERIFIED COX STEVEN KILNER

VERIFIED EARLY ROBIN MICHELLE

VERIFIED KNIGHT ANTHONY HARRIS

VERIFIED ZEIGLER-HOLLEMAN ALEXIS CHANDLER

VERIFICATION PENDING SWANSON EDWARD WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSU NELYA

VERIFICATION PENDING DE LA CRUZ JACKIE

UNVERIFIED NEAL CHARLES ODELL

VERIFIED QUERAL KARINA

VERIFIED FRADY ANGELIA GAIL

VERIFIED MICHALES PATRICIA MORAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYAN-GRIFFITHS CHENELL JOANANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING FEDOR FRANELL

VERIFIED DAVIS FREEMAN KIRK

VERIFIED WHITE RICHARD MILTON

VERIFIED SMITH BRIAN ALAN

VERIFIED PROCTOR CODY DEAN

VERIFIED VANSLYKE MAXINE THELMA

VERIFICATION PENDING KERR JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED RIDDLE CHARLES SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHWARTZ NOEL ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS BRANDI CARISSA

VERIFIED SCHELL JASON DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHWARTZ HERSCHEL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HULBERT JANEEN JESSE

VERIFIED KLEIN JEMESON CORRY

VERIFIED HANNA AIMEE LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING KAISER ALICIA NICOLE

VERIFIED KELLEY WREN CARLEN

VERIFIED SATVIKA VAIDILA JUOZAPAS

VERIFIED TREIBER KATHLEEN WRIGHT

VERIFIED KRAMER SHANNEN LEE

VERIFIED WHITE BETSY BROWN

VERIFIED WHITLOCK SARAH CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING NYIRADI ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY TAYLOR NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS GLENDA THOMAS

VERIFIED JOHNSON GRAHAM BAILEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BELANGER CARLY IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERS TERESA MARY

L M N O P Q
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210  HAWTHORNE DR BREVARD NC 28712 210 HAWTHORNE DR

152  PICKENS RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 152 PICKENS RD

285  MIDLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 285 MIDLAND DR

50  LUM BOONE CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 50 LUM BOONE CIR

5  HEATHER WAY   #A CANDLER NC 28715 5 HEATHER WAY # A

727  CASE COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 727 CASE COVE RD

26  LYNWOOD CT ASHEVILLE NC 28806 26 LYNWOOD CT

107  MONTICELLO RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 107 MONTICELLO RD

107  MONTICELLO RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 107 MONTICELLO RD

10  WATERS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 10 WATERS RD

68  VACATION DR WHITTIER NC 28789 68 VACATION DR

85  MOORE RD TRYON NC 28782 85 MOORE RD

133  EDWARDS AVE SWANNANOA NC 28778 133 EDWARDS AVE

296  GAP CREEK RD   #A FLETCHER NC 28732 296 GAP CREEK RD # A

2160  BEAR CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 2160 BEAR CREEK RD

27  MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR LEICESTER NC 28748 27 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS DR

240  OLD US 70 HWY SWANNANOA NC 28778 240 OLD US 70 HWY

235  GREENVILLE AVE   #105 ARDEN NC 28704 235 GREENVILLE AVE # 105

35  SIMPSON ST   #304 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 138 RIDGEDALE RD

54  HOLLY RIDGE RD CANDLER NC 28715 54 HOLLY RIDGE RD

404  FAIRVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 404 FAIRVIEW RD

1  PAGE AVE   #301 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1 PAGE AVE # 301

JR 22  HORIZON WAY ALEXANDER NC 28701 22 HORIZON WAY

JR 10  HOLLY HILL DR CANDLER NC 28715 10 HOLLY HILL DR

7  LIGHT CAHILL CT CANDLER NC 28715 7 LIGHT CAHILL CT

134  CARAMEL CV SYLVA NC 28779 134 CARAMEL CV

21  SUNNY LN MARS HILL NC 28754 21 SUNNY LN

4  CLUB KNOLL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 CLUB KNOLL RD

III 11  DELLA REE LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 11 DELLA REE LN

49  VERDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 49 VERDE DR

85  IVY HILL RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 85 IVY HILL RD

33  LAKE EDEN CIR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 33 LAKE EDEN CIR

49  VERDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 49 VERDE DR

238  BAIRD COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 238 BAIRD COVE RD

654  CLEAR CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 654 CLEAR CREEK RD

37  SILVER DARTER LN CANDLER NC 28715 37 SILVER DARTER LN

8  CLUB ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 36 PINEDALE RD

14 E CHESTNUT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 14 E CHESTNUT ST

11  BEET ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 11 BEET ST

48  PEARLY WICKHAM DR CANDLER NC 28715 48 PEARLY WICKHAM DR

110  BEAR CREEK LN   #H74 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 110 BEAR CREEK LN # H74

14  HARES EAR CT CANDLER NC 28715 14 HARES EAR CT

67  DUNKIRK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 67 DUNKIRK RD

611  TURKEY CREEK TER LEICESTER NC 28748 611 TURKEY CREEK TER

61  BINGHAM RD   #3B ASHEVILLE NC 28806 61 BINGHAM RD # 3B

613  BROOKSHIRE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 613 BROOKSHIRE ST

440  WEAVERVILLE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 440 WEAVERVILLE RD

49  FOXBERRY DR ARDEN NC 28704 49 FOXBERRY DR

372  PEARSON DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 372 PEARSON DR

R S T U V W
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BREVARD NC 28712 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287137728 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284247354 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8288087683 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282303244 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282310142 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282317748 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282317748 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284079672 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8287885520 W

TRYON NC 28782 U

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8283373247 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 7192914840 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282166447 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287725246 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287786027 W

ARDEN NC 28704 6263744387 P

CANDLER NC 287159478 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284078726 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284241258 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8289894605 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286651444 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287729809 O

SYLVA NC 287791125 8289897235 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282006504 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8283373514 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9012743106 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283197478 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 6036606745 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9013789005 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5184207588 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282843320 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286331755 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7739314166 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283352886 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287130546 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7032825429 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286332631 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284233268 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 2129200741 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4107173127 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282742116 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282754635 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282750776 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 6462659323 W
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NL U 37 Y 1/22/2022 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

UN M 54 Y 10/1/2007 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 80 IL Y 9/25/2012 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 43 Y 2/1/2022 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 73 OH Y 9/28/2012 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL M 65 NC Y 2/23/1976 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 36 PA Y 10/3/2012 |69.1| 69.1

NL M 84 Y 10/9/1978 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 83 Y 10/9/1978 |58.1| 58.1

UN M 45 NC Y 10/5/2012 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 52 AK Y 10/9/2014 |QUA| QUALLA

UN M 53 Y 3/17/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 29 SC Y 2/1/2022 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 55 NJ Y 10/12/2012 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 37 OC Y 10/5/2012 |52.1| 52.1

HL F 43 Y 10/11/2012 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 51 NC Y 10/19/2012 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 39 OC N 2/14/2022 |30.2| 30.2

UN U 52 Y 1/26/2022 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 56 NC Y 10/31/2012 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 28 OC Y 11/3/2012 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 72 OH Y 11/8/2012 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 65 GA Y 11/9/2012 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 68 Y 4/9/1984 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 62 OH Y 11/14/2012 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 32 AZ Y 11/30/2017 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

UN F 55 Y 2/6/2022 |MARSH| MARS HILL MARS

NL M 69 CA Y 1/2/2013 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL M 30 NC Y 1/16/2013 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 72 TN Y 1/17/2013 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

UN F 27 CA Y 2/3/2021 |51.2| 51.2

UN M 37 NH Y 2/28/2013 |32.1| 32.1

NL M 74 NY Y 1/17/2013 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

UN F 36 NY Y 3/7/2013 |71.1| 71.1

UN M 43 VA Y 11/8/2015 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN F 66 NY Y 4/16/2013 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 44 IL Y 4/26/2013 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

UN F 39 FL Y 5/13/2013 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL M 47 CA Y 5/16/2013 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 76 DC Y 5/24/2013 |44.1| 44.1

NL U 31 Y 10/9/2020 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

UN F 69 OH Y 6/14/2013 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 42 NY Y 6/19/2013 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

UN F 41 Y 3/18/2022 |52.1| 52.1

UN F 29 NC Y 7/5/2013 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL F 72 Y 10/7/1972 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

UN M 27 NC Y 7/15/2013 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL F 27 IN Y 7/15/2013 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 75 NY Y 7/18/2013 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26559
26560
26561
26562
26563
26564
26565
26566
26567
26568
26569
26570
26571
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26580
26581
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26588
26589
26590
26591
26592
26593
26594
26595
26596
26597
26598
26599
26600
26601
26602
26603
26604
26605
26606
26607
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YTD PC MASTER

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

MARS HILL 11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26559
26560
26561
26562
26563
26564
26565
26566
26567
26568
26569
26570
26571
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26580
26581
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26588
26589
26590
26591
26592
26593
26594
26595
26596
26597
26598
26599
26600
26601
26602
26603
26604
26605
26606
26607
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YTD PC MASTER

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

118 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26559
26560
26561
26562
26563
26564
26565
26566
26567
26568
26569
26570
26571
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26580
26581
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26588
26589
26590
26591
26592
26593
26594
26595
26596
26597
26598
26599
26600
26601
26602
26603
26604
26605
26606
26607
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

SCHOOL #2

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
26559
26560
26561
26562
26563
26564
26565
26566
26567
26568
26569
26570
26571
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26580
26581
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26588
26589
26590
26591
26592
26593
26594
26595
26596
26597
26598
26599
26600
26601
26602
26603
26604
26605
26606
26607
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YTD PC MASTER

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MARS MARS HILL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26559
26560
26561
26562
26563
26564
26565
26566
26567
26568
26569
26570
26571
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26580
26581
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26588
26589
26590
26591
26592
26593
26594
26595
26596
26597
26598
26599
26600
26601
26602
26603
26604
26605
26606
26607
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |B3| |B3|

N 1968 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1942 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1979 |SA| |SA|

N 1949 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1957 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1986 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1938 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1939 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1977 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1970 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1969 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1993 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1967 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1985 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1979 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1971 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1983 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1970 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1966 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1994 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1950 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1957 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1954 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1960 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1990 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1967 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1953 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1992 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1950 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1995 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1985 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1948 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1986 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1979 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1956 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1978 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1983 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1975 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1946 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1991 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1953 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1980 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1981 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1993 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1950 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1995 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1995 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |02.1| |02.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26559
26560
26561
26562
26563
26564
26565
26566
26567
26568
26569
26570
26571
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26580
26581
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26588
26589
26590
26591
26592
26593
26594
26595
26596
26597
26598
26599
26600
26601
26602
26603
26604
26605
26606
26607
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YTD PC MASTER

AL280393 AL000280393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391153 A ACTIVE AP

AL280435 AL000280435 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391200 A ACTIVE AP

AL280845 AL000280845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391705 A ACTIVE AP

AL280871 AL000280871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391732 A ACTIVE AP

AL280913 AL000280913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 391785 A ACTIVE AP

AL281173 AL000281173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 256128 A ACTIVE AV

AL281189 AL000281189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 392157 A ACTIVE AV

AL281199 AL000281199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 392172 A ACTIVE AP

AL281367 AL000281367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 392410 A ACTIVE AP

AL281406 AL000281406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30016539 A ACTIVE AV

AL281412 AL000281412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30016540 A ACTIVE AV

AL281479 AL000281479 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 392575 A ACTIVE AP

AL281548 AL000281548 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 392684 A ACTIVE AV

AL281882 AL000281882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 393144 A ACTIVE AP

AL281935 AL000281935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 393219 A ACTIVE AP

AL282072 AL000282072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 393418 A ACTIVE AP

AL282152 AL000282152 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 517126 A ACTIVE AV

AL282299 AL000282299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 393712 A ACTIVE AP

AL282305 AL000282305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 393718 A ACTIVE AP

AL282395 AL000282395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035891 A ACTIVE AP

AL282443 AL000282443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 213261 A ACTIVE AP

AL282493 AL000282493 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527925 A ACTIVE AV

AL282952 AL000282952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 71102 A ACTIVE AV

AL282992 AL000282992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 394600 A ACTIVE AP

AL283153 AL000283153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 394802 A ACTIVE AP

AL283213 AL000283213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 394882 A ACTIVE AP

AL283284 AL000283284 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 394972 A ACTIVE AV

AL283347 AL000283347 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 395059 A ACTIVE AV

AL283540 AL000283540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 395299 A ACTIVE AV

AL283601 AL000283601 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 395366 A ACTIVE AV

AL283671 AL000283671 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 395450 A ACTIVE AP

AL283715 AL000283715 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 45 HENDERSON 167782 A ACTIVE A1

AL284055 AL000284055 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 395881 A ACTIVE AV

AL284097 AL000284097 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 57 MADISON 30024605 A ACTIVE AN

AL28423 AL000028423 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 65401 A ACTIVE AP

AL284303 AL000284303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 396129 A ACTIVE AV

AL284339 AL000284339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 396165 A ACTIVE AP

AL284463 AL000284463 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 396298 A ACTIVE AV

AL28456 AL000028456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 65469 A ACTIVE A1

AL284635 AL000284635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 396578 A ACTIVE A1

AL284730 AL000284730 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 396718 A ACTIVE AP

AL284780 AL000284780 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 396780 A ACTIVE AP

AL284874 AL000284874 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213402 A ACTIVE AP

AL284904 AL000284904 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 396928 A ACTIVE AV

AL285055 AL000285055 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 397125 A ACTIVE AV

AL285118 AL000285118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 397221 A ACTIVE AP

AL285183 AL000285183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415348 A ACTIVE AP

AL285334 AL000285334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 397513 A ACTIVE AV

AL285516 AL000285516 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 397758 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING THIBEAUX MARIE LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIETIKER NATHAN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCPHEE NEIL RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING FLINT BARBARA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING REILING HOLLY ANN

VERIFIED MILLER KATHERINE FOLEY

VERIFIED SMITH DANIEL BRIATT

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH APRIL RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED ALLEN OLIVER ERIC

VERIFIED ALLEN DIANN GEORGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING KANUPP DERRICK EUGENE

VERIFIED ASKEW ERIN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING PLANT JOHN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING STEFFE SUSAN TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER VOORHEES

VERIFIED TAYLOR CODY MONTANA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROETH PAMELA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROETH JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MACMILLAN JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE SEQUOYA LORRAIN

VERIFIED SMITH EMILINA CRESON

VERIFIED ROBERTS MICHELLE DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEFAIVRE JEFFREY GATES

VERIFICATION PENDING UPDYKE ROBERT EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHRAM ANDREW PAUL

VERIFIED MUNIZ AMY MICHELLE

VERIFIED NEYLAN LISA KIMBERLIE

VERIFIED DE LA TORRE VIVIANA

VERIFIED MCKAY MELISSA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DRIESSEN THOMAS JUDE

UNVERIFIED REESE PETER JAMES

VERIFIED FISHER COLTAN LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROBERTS WHITNEY KAYLA

VERIFICATION PENDING WINNER EUGENE MARSHALL

VERIFIED KING CAITLIN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHESTER CASSIDY LORRAINE

VERIFIED PASCHOLD ERICA ROSE

UNVERIFIED WISHAM ROBERT PRESTON

UNVERIFIED MOHR SOPHIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES WILMA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING VAJTA STACY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUBERT KATHERINE TAYLOR

VERIFIED BURKEY NANCI LOUISE

VERIFIED KOTTOOR VINAYAK

VERIFICATION PENDING BROCK JANICE BLOOMFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS ELIZABETH MARY ANN

VERIFIED CERVAS CATHERINE

VERIFIED HAVRANEK GEORGE ANTHONY

L M N O P Q
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656
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YTD PC MASTER

91  FOREST LAKE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 91 FOREST LAKE DR

9  VISTA COVE CT CANDLER NC 28715 9 VISTA COVE CT

41  GRAY DUSTER CIR CANDLER NC 28715 41 GRAY DUSTER CIR

41  GRAY DUSTER CIR CANDLER NC 28715 41 GRAY DUSTER CIR

47  EASTMOOR DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 47 EASTMOOR DR

2004  WALNUT CREEK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 2004 WALNUT CREEK RD

15  LOCKWOOD LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 LOCKWOOD LN

15  LOCKWOOD LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 LOCKWOOD LN

321  FENNEL DUN CIR CANDLER NC 28715 321 FENNEL DUN CIR

219  GABRIELS LN MARS HILL NC 28754 219 GABRIELS LN

219  GABRIELS LN MARS HILL NC 28754 219 GABRIELS LN

105  BROWN STREET EXT   #B WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 105 BROWN STREET EXT # B

40  MCCALLS LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 40 MCCALLS LN

JR 11  TIVERTON LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11 TIVERTON LN

19  WILLOW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 19 WILLOW RD

42  RED MAPLE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 42 RED MAPLE DR

772  CONCORD RD FLETCHER NC 28732 772 CONCORD RD

415  SONDLEY WOODS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28805 415 SONDLEY WOODS PL

415  SONDLEY WOODS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28805 415 SONDLEY WOODS PL

100 N COLLEGE ROW   #264 BREVARD NC 28712 100 N COLLEGE ROW # 264

105  BRIARWOOD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 105 BRIARWOOD LN

83  WOLF RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 83 WOLF RD

278  CAP JOHNSON RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 278 CAP JOHNSON RD

171  TACOMA CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 171 TACOMA CIR

150  LAKEVIEW ACRES DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 150 LAKEVIEW ACRES DR

91  FOREST LAKE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 91 FOREST LAKE DR

19  MONTE VISTA RD   #1 CANDLER NC 28715 19 MONTE VISTA RD # 1

14  LAMB AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 14 LAMB AVE

110  PARK RIDGE AVE SWANNANOA NC 28778 228 OLD US 70 HWY

54  FAIRSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 54 FAIRSTED DR

11  CARJEN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 11 CARJEN AVE

5035  GERTON HWY GERTON NC 28735 5035 GERTON HWY

108  BRANK FARM DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 108 BRANK FARM DR

455  AMMONS BRANCH RD MARSHALL NC 28753 455 AMMONS BRANCH RD

523 N GRIFFING BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 523 N GRIFFING BLVD

18  ROUND HILL DR LEICESTER NC 28748 18 ROUND HILL DR

4  WILD IRIS LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 4 WILD IRIS LN

26  GRANDVIEW CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 26 GRANDVIEW CIR

22  PINEHURST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 22 PINEHURST RD

46  MULBERRY CT ARDEN NC 28704 46 MULBERRY CT

208 E COLLEGE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 208 E COLLEGE ST

209  ROBINSON HOLLOW DR CANDLER NC 28715 209 ROBINSON HOLLOW DR

116  HUDSON HOLW HORSE SHOE NC 28742 116 HUDSON HOLW

400  PARK SOUTH BLVD   #402 ARDEN NC 28704 402 PARK SOUTH BLVD

15  ALPINE WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28805 15 ALPINE WAY

13  ZACHARY RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 13 ZACHARY RIDGE RD

101  LIONS WAY BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 101 LIONS WAY

6  ZELL LN   #C WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 6 ZELL LN # C

25  MORIAH LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 25 MORIAH LN

R S T U V W
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9542968839 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284002234 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9734956141 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9734956140 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287828433 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 2079515289 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7069824109 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287747787 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284183114 U

MARS HILL NC 28754 3019044742 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 4104748555 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287123476 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 6235704655 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284247571 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5174490587 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9088688072 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285759025 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285759025 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8283782227 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284247675 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8322852113 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283359554 W

CANDLER NC 28715 2819350326 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6143700130 W

SWANNANOA NC 287782357 8284129926 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5042314070 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7085141486 W

GERTON NC 28735 8436851595 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287797727 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282535567 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287683814 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 4046946915 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9157314890 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8283299987 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9707691396 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8283013124 W

CANDLER NC 28715 5103323980 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287081852 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 3143047100 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8595337669 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286698452 B

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 4405702254 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4044885188 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000982



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 68 OC Y 7/19/2013 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN M 37 MO Y 7/22/2013 |48.1| 48.1

UN M 74 NJ Y 8/13/2013 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 74 TX Y 8/13/2013 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 69 MD Y 8/16/2013 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 32 TX Y 3/10/2016 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL M 45 GA Y 8/29/2013 |45.1| 45.1

UN F 45 GA Y 8/29/2013 |45.1| 45.1

UN U 63 TN Y 9/5/2013 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 64 IN Y 5/3/2016 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 65 WI Y 5/3/2016 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN M 27 NC Y 9/12/2013 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 37 CT Y 9/18/2013 |51.2| 51.2

NL M 73 OH Y 9/20/2013 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

UN F 72 DC Y 9/27/2013 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 67 NY Y 10/22/2013 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 27 Y 3/5/2021 |38.3| 38.3

UN F 69 DE Y 10/18/2013 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL M 74 MD Y 10/18/2013 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL U 72 NC N 4/4/2022 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 31 WV Y 3/22/2022 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN U 30 Y 1/20/2022 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 49 TX Y 3/3/2022 |BC1| BC1

NL M 66 IL Y 12/11/2013 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN M 66 OH Y 12/19/2013 |69.1| 69.1

UN M 67 FL Y 12/20/2013 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN F 31 GA Y 12/31/2013 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL F 45 CA Y 1/3/2014 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

HL F 26 NC Y 1/17/2014 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 48 LA Y 1/16/2014 |54.2| 54.2

UN M 70 CA Y 1/23/2014 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 44 OH Y 1/8/2016 |BC| BAT CAVE

UN M 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |59.1| 59.1

UN U 26 Y 4/6/2022 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL

NL M 89 NC Y 11/6/1978 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

UN F 26 NC Y 2/11/2014 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 26 GA Y 2/11/2014 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 38 TX Y 2/11/2014 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL M 82 GA Y 3/30/1981 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

UN F 46 CO Y 2/26/2014 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 68 NC Y 2/22/2014 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

UN F 58 CA Y 3/6/2014 |47.1| 47.1

NL U 28 Y 3/23/2022 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER

NL F 69 MA Y 3/14/2014 |30.2| 30.2

UN M 48 OC Y 3/12/2014 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 74 KY Y 3/27/2014 |71.1| 71.1

UN F 71 SC Y 10/8/2004 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 57 OH Y 4/7/2014 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 57 AL Y 4/11/2014 |57.1| 57.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
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26656

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000983



YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000984



YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 1

118 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656
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YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
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26655
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1985 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1948 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1948 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1953 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1990 |SA| |SA|

N 1977 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1977 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1959 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1958 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1957 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1995 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1985 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1949 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1950 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1955 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1995 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1953 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1948 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1950 |B4| |B4|

N 1991 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1992 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1973 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1956 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1956 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1955 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1991 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1977 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1996 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1974 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1952 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1978 |BC| |BC|

N 1996 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1996 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1933 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1996 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1996 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1984 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1940 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1976 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1954 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1964 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1994 |NM| |NM|

N 1953 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1974 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1948 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1951 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1965 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1965 |57.1| |57.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26608
26609
26610
26611
26612
26613
26614
26615
26616
26617
26618
26619
26620
26621
26622
26623
26624
26625
26626
26627
26628
26629
26630
26631
26632
26633
26634
26635
26636
26637
26638
26639
26640
26641
26642
26643
26644
26645
26646
26647
26648
26649
26650
26651
26652
26653
26654
26655
26656

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000989



YTD PC MASTER

AL285566 AL000285566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 397842 A ACTIVE AP

AL285567 AL000285567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 397843 A ACTIVE AP

AL285585 AL000285585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206181 A ACTIVE AV

AL285868 AL000285868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 398234 A ACTIVE AV

AL286033 AL000286033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 398463 A ACTIVE AV

AL286152 AL000286152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 398605 A ACTIVE AV

AL286186 AL000286186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 398650 A ACTIVE AP

AL286436 AL000286436 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 398995 A ACTIVE AV

AL286472 AL000286472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399037 A ACTIVE AP

AL286664 AL000286664 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399296 A ACTIVE AV

AL286809 AL000286809 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399480 A ACTIVE AV

AL286858 AL000286858 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 399537 A ACTIVE AV

AL287019 AL000287019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399738 A ACTIVE AV

AL287021 AL000287021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399740 A ACTIVE AP

AL287034 AL000287034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 399755 A ACTIVE AV

AL287440 AL000287440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400283 A ACTIVE AP

AL287571 AL000287571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400483 A ACTIVE AP

AL287592 AL000287592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400506 A ACTIVE AP

AL287647 AL000287647 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 277949 A ACTIVE AV

AL287674 AL000287674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400617 A ACTIVE AV

AL287677 AL000287677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400620 A ACTIVE AP

AL287683 AL000287683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400626 A ACTIVE AP

AL28776 AL000028776 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 66209 A ACTIVE AP

AL287798 AL000287798 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 400768 A ACTIVE AV

AL287846 AL000287846 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 165744 A ACTIVE AP

AL287861 AL000287861 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 400853 A ACTIVE AP

AL287901 AL000287901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400903 A ACTIVE AV

AL288258 AL000288258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 401427 A ACTIVE AV

AL288330 AL000288330 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 401539 A ACTIVE AV

AL288374 AL000288374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 401599 A ACTIVE AV

AL288499 AL000288499 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 401765 A ACTIVE AP

AL288501 AL000288501 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 401767 A ACTIVE AV

AL288722 AL000288722 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 402084 A ACTIVE AV

AL2888 AL000002888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 2637 A ACTIVE AP

AL289043 AL000289043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 402542 A ACTIVE AP

AL289051 AL000289051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 402553 A ACTIVE AP

AL289178 AL000289178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 469048 A ACTIVE AV

AL289300 AL000289300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 254729 A ACTIVE AV

AL289472 AL000289472 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 403240 A ACTIVE AV

AL289639 AL000289639 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 403497 A ACTIVE AV

AL289651 AL000289651 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 403514 A ACTIVE AV

AL28967 AL000028967 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213068 A ACTIVE AV

AL289729 AL000289729 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 403638 A ACTIVE AV

AL289759 AL000289759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 403679 A ACTIVE AP

AL289923 AL000289923 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 403976 A ACTIVE AV

AL289930 AL000289930 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 403988 A ACTIVE AV

AL290012 AL000290012 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 404107 A ACTIVE AP

AL290165 AL000290165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 404344 A ACTIVE AP

AL290167 AL000290167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 404350 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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26666
26667
26668
26669
26670
26671
26672
26673
26674
26675
26676
26677
26678
26679
26680
26681
26682
26683
26684
26685
26686
26687
26688
26689
26690
26691
26692
26693
26694
26695
26696
26697
26698
26699
26700
26701
26702
26703
26704
26705

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000990



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY PETER SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY KAREN SYENCE

VERIFIED SPINO SIERRA DANIELLE

VERIFIED COX ZUHAIRA KASSEES

VERIFIED FRASER JEREMY JOSEPH

VERIFIED FRASER HEATHER FLYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL TIMOTHY ALAN

VERIFIED WILDT BRENDA PAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDEN ELLEN PAVLA

VERIFIED MENDONCA JENNIFER FULLER

VERIFIED BOLDT CATHERINE KING

VERIFIED WESTER JUDITH MORGAN

VERIFIED MURRAY LAURA AMY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH KRISTIN COLEY

VERIFIED DOIRON PAULETTE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL CHARLOTTE ROTAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDSON HANNAH RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING TUTTLE ANNIE LAURIE DINSMORE

VERIFIED DAVENPORT TYLER COTTON

VERIFIED EKAIREB SALLY KIMBALL

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAIDBERG EDWARD ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAIDBERG HARRIET

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT KAREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED AUSTIN RACHEL LENORA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAGER JAMES STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PROFFITT WILLIAM LEROY

VERIFIED MEIER SIDNEY ALEXANDER

VERIFIED BREEN MICHELLE CHAMPLIN

VERIFIED WARREN DIANA MOSS

VERIFIED PAINE CHRISTOPHER BORDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNN JAMES THOMPSON

VERIFIED MARASCIO DAVID MARTIN

VERIFIED FARIST CATHERINE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ASRIEL MARY REGINA

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACHER NATALIE FRIEDA

VERIFIED LEWIS CHARIDEN RAYE

VERIFIED HOGAN MARGARET LAWSON

VERIFIED PRESSLEY TYLER STEVEN

VERIFIED HICKS LINDA SUE

VERIFIED GREGORY SUSAN JEANETTE

VERIFIED YOUNG ETHELYNE W

VERIFIED HICKS GERALD HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING FLIPPIN NANCY SUE

VERIFIED HALL CARYL RONNIE

VERIFIED JUSINO MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CROSBY KATHLEEN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS CHERYL ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING OMARK WILLIAM RANDOLPH

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

28  GARLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 28 GARLAND DR

28  GARLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 28 GARLAND DR

10  APPLE BLOSSOM LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 10 APPLE BLOSSOM LN

70  WHITE OAK TRL BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 70 WHITE OAK TRL

27  LANCELOT LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 27 LANCELOT LN

300  LANDIS CT   #401 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 300 LANDIS CT # 401

28  MARCELINA DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 28 MARCELINA DR

730  WOODLAND RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28804 730 WOODLAND RDG

17  DESTINATION DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 17 DESTINATION DR

19  VILLAGE CT WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 1207 DAVIS GREY DR

14  DONNA LN ALEXANDER NC 28701 14 DONNA LN

111  BROOKHAVEN DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 111 BROOKHAVEN DR

262  NORTH FORK RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 PO BOX 875

58  RASH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 58 RASH RD

231  SHELBURNE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 231 SHELBURNE RD

2  DALTON ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2 DALTON ST

243  OLD MARS HILL HWY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 243 OLD MARS HILL HWY

84  ARTHUR RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 84 ARTHUR RD

38  WESTBROOK CIR CLYDE NC 28721 38 WESTBROOK CIR

91  ALPINE WAY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 91 ALPINE WAY

106  GREENWELLS GLORY DR CANDLER NC 28715 106 GREENWELLS GLORY DR

106  GREENWELLS GLORY DR CANDLER NC 28715 106 GREENWELLS GLORY DR

491  KIMBERLY AVE   #A1 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 491 KIMBERLY AVE # A1

2  BLUE BIRD LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 2 BLUE BIRD LN

3001  CHESTNUT TREE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 3001 CHESTNUT TREE RD

JR 466  LYNN COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 466 LYNN COVE RD

214  LINDEN ST ARDEN NC 28704 214 LINDEN ST

48  LAMB AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 48 LAMB AVE

46  MOSSY OAK TRL CANDLER NC 28715 46 MOSSY OAK TRL

75  HAYWOOD ST   #710 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 75 HAYWOOD ST # 710

45  FOREST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 45 FOREST RD

33  PINEHURST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 33 PINEHURST RD

41  JEFFRESS AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 41 JEFFRESS AVE

10  CRESTBROOK DR ARDEN NC 28704 10 CRESTBROOK DR

1  PAGE AVE   #308 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1 PAGE AVE # 308

1  PAGE AVE   #308 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1 PAGE AVE # 308

165  FAIRMONT RD CANDLER NC 28715 165 FAIRMONT RD

616  COUNTY RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 616 COUNTY RD

32  BIG COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 32 BIG COVE RD

2  GROUSE WING CT CANDLER NC 28715 2 GROUSE WING CT

7  HEATHER WAY   #A CANDLER NC 28715 7 HEATHER WAY # A

160  WILLOW VALLEY FARM WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 160 WILLOW VALLEY FARM WAY

2  GROUSE WING CT CANDLER NC 28715 2 GROUSE WING CT

29  ELIAS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 29 ELIAS PL

104  KINGSGATE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 104 KINGSGATE RD

176  FAIRVIEW FOREST DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 176 FAIRVIEW FOREST DR

54  SUNSET DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 54 SUNSET DR

46  SHORT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 46 SHORT ST

JR 46  SHORT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 46 SHORT ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284247639 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284247598 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283338081 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 9012723527 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8652169363 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8657892976 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8284079345 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4046060499 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9179038627 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288030178 8283358322 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8642664666 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 6785179002 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 287110875 8287755852 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8034480831 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2254542954 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7034701882 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282734334 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4014418935 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287859317 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284183080 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284183080 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285825569 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 9316441297 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287749649 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4238272243 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287085482 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8594917302 W

CANDLER NC 28715 5025172874 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283351345 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282771149 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284505249 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5138353479 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286845005 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7864574471 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7864574511 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282319545 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8283377245 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286657725 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282504975 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8283338138 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8286657725 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6786627743 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6189676812 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287853735 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287853735 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 84 NY Y 4/11/2014 |27.2| 27.2

NL F 79 NY Y 4/11/2014 |27.2| 27.2

NL F 26 FL Y 11/3/2020 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 68 IN Y 5/7/2014 |36.1| 36.1

UN M 45 TN Y 5/19/2014 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

UN F 45 GA Y 5/27/2014 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

NL M 72 KS Y 5/5/2014 |37.1| 37.1

NL F 71 VA Y 6/9/2014 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 75 IL Y 6/11/2014 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

NL F 36 GA Y 6/20/2014 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

UN F 33 SC Y 6/30/2014 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 75 NC Y 7/2/2014 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 69 NY Y 7/11/2014 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

UN F 34 SC Y 7/11/2014 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 35 TX Y 7/12/2014 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL F 73 MO Y 7/28/2014 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

UN F 36 CA Y 8/4/2014 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 66 CT Y 8/4/2014 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL M 27 Y 1/13/2022 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 65 CT Y 8/7/2014 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 71 NY Y 8/7/2014 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 71 NY Y 8/7/2014 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 68 NC Y 10/6/1980 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 33 MI Y 8/13/2014 |39.3| 39.3

UN M 35 MA Y 8/18/2015 |GM| GRIMESDALE

NL M 45 OH Y 8/15/2014 |27.2| 27.2

HL M 26 NC Y 8/19/2014 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN F 67 AK Y 8/29/2014 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 67 NC Y 9/3/2014 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 71 PA Y 9/2/2014 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 78 NC Y 9/9/2014 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL M 66 NC Y 9/9/2014 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

UN F 30 AL Y 9/16/2014 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 70 KY Y 9/23/1981 |56.2| 56.2

NL M 69 NY Y 9/25/2014 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL F 66 NJ Y 9/25/2014 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL F 26 NC Y 10/25/2018 |48.1| 48.1

NL F 77 TN Y 10/7/2015 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

UN M 26 NC Y 10/3/2014 |49.1| 49.1

UN F 66 MI Y 10/8/2014 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 67 NC Y 10/6/2014 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN U 81 Y 3/17/2022 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 71 MI Y 10/8/2014 |44.1| 44.1

UN U 66 CA Y 10/9/2014 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 73 NY Y 10/9/2014 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

UN M 77 Y 10/9/2014 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 38 IL Y 10/8/2014 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 75 Y 10/10/2014 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN M 72 NY Y 10/10/2014 |02.1| 02.1 ASH
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49
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YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

118 CLYD

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE
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LAKE LAKE

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26657
26658
26659
26660
26661
26662
26663
26664
26665
26666
26667
26668
26669
26670
26671
26672
26673
26674
26675
26676
26677
26678
26679
26680
26681
26682
26683
26684
26685
26686
26687
26688
26689
26690
26691
26692
26693
26694
26695
26696
26697
26698
26699
26700
26701
26702
26703
26704
26705

NC-REP-22-1056-A-000999



YTD PC MASTER

N 1938 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1943 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1996 |NB| |NB|

N 1954 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1977 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1977 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1950 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1951 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1947 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1986 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1989 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1947 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1953 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1988 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1987 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1949 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1986 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1956 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1995 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1957 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1951 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1951 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1954 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1989 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1987 |GM| |GM|

N 1977 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1996 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1955 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1955 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1951 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1944 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1956 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1992 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1952 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1953 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1956 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1996 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1945 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1996 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1956 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1955 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1941 |AT| |AT|

N 1951 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1956 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1949 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1945 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1984 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1947 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1950 |02.1| |02.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26657
26658
26659
26660
26661
26662
26663
26664
26665
26666
26667
26668
26669
26670
26671
26672
26673
26674
26675
26676
26677
26678
26679
26680
26681
26682
26683
26684
26685
26686
26687
26688
26689
26690
26691
26692
26693
26694
26695
26696
26697
26698
26699
26700
26701
26702
26703
26704
26705
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YTD PC MASTER

AL290553 AL000290553 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 404952 A ACTIVE AP

AL290871 AL000290871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 405474 A ACTIVE A1

AL29091 AL000029091 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 66896 A ACTIVE AV

AL291262 AL000291262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 405994 A ACTIVE AP

AL291311 AL000291311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 406053 A ACTIVE AV

AL291863 AL000291863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 406805 A ACTIVE AP

AL292189 AL000292189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407230 A ACTIVE AV

AL292197 AL000292197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407242 A ACTIVE AV

AL292292 AL000292292 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415341 A ACTIVE AV

AL29242 AL000029242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 67389 A ACTIVE AP

AL292610 AL000292610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407781 A ACTIVE AP

AL292611 AL000292611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407782 A ACTIVE AV

AL292645 AL000292645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407826 A ACTIVE AP

AL292689 AL000292689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407900 A ACTIVE AP

AL292696 AL000292696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407910 A ACTIVE AV

AL292708 AL000292708 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 407926 A ACTIVE AV

AL292709 AL000292709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407927 A ACTIVE AV

AL292757 AL000292757 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 407988 A ACTIVE AV

AL292777 AL000292777 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 408024 A ACTIVE AV

AL292819 AL000292819 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 408076 A ACTIVE AV

AL29291 AL000029291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 67577 A ACTIVE AP

AL293203 AL000293203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 408609 A ACTIVE AV

AL293460 AL000293460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459030 A ACTIVE AV

AL293473 AL000293473 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 178334 A ACTIVE AV

AL293476 AL000293476 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 178335 A ACTIVE AV

AL29399 AL000029399 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278236 A ACTIVE AV

AL294111 AL000294111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 409785 A ACTIVE AV

AL294140 AL000294140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 409822 A ACTIVE AP

AL294141 AL000294141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 409823 A ACTIVE AP

AL294235 AL000294235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 409946 A ACTIVE AP

AL294316 AL000294316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 410042 A ACTIVE AP

AL294317 AL000294317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 410043 A ACTIVE AP

AL294605 AL000294605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 410412 A ACTIVE AV

AL294684 AL000294684 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213454 A ACTIVE AP

AL294750 AL000294750 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212541 A ACTIVE AV

AL294931 AL000294931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 410866 A ACTIVE AV

AL295139 AL000295139 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 411150 A ACTIVE AV

AL295316 AL000295316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209151 A ACTIVE AP

AL295416 AL000295416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 411511 A ACTIVE AV

AL296612 AL000296612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 413124 A ACTIVE AP

AL296768 AL000296768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278639 A ACTIVE AP

AL296834 AL000296834 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 413449 A ACTIVE AP

AL296850 AL000296850 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 413468 A ACTIVE AV

AL296855 AL000296855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 413477 A ACTIVE AP

AL297458 AL000297458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 414301 A ACTIVE AV

AL297465 AL000297465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 414311 A ACTIVE AV

AL297486 AL000297486 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 414339 A ACTIVE AV

AL297860 AL000297860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 414870 A ACTIVE AP

AL29823 AL000029823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 69045 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
26706
26707
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26711
26712
26713
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26728
26729
26730
26731
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26737
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-001001



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MACKAY GEORGIANA

UNVERIFIED PRICE KENNETH LEON

VERIFIED ZBOYOVSKI JANET RHOADS

VERIFICATION PENDING LANDER SHIRLEY SCHWALM

VERIFIED CASPERSON CLAIR ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING REILING TERRY ALAN

VERIFIED TACHOVSKY THOMAS GREGORY

VERIFIED DUNCAN SAMANTHA LEIGH

VERIFIED ADAMS CATHLEEN LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING KATER JOSEPH JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER MEREDITH ANNE

VERIFIED SILVER ALEX LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEJERNETTE RUBEN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING FROWINE SONDRA KRONICK

VERIFIED SMITH ELIZABETH JANE

VERIFIED CRESPO JEFFREY

VERIFIED CEBULA RICHARD PAUL

VERIFIED PATE TAYLOR ANNE

VERIFIED SEGARS RAY VIRGENE

VERIFIED GROSS JOSEPH DEWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WAUGH THOMAS STEVEN

VERIFIED LUKINGBEAL ANNE

VERIFIED WOLFF ALEXI JESSLYN

VERIFIED REEDY BRAD ALLEN

VERIFIED REEDY WENDY JEAN

VERIFIED SELLERS KAREN WYONT

VERIFIED WAGNER KATHLEEN LORETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMEY BONITA RHOLDON

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMEY BLANE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SLEE JAMES JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING FARLOW JACQUELINE FRANCES

VERIFICATION PENDING FARLOW DARRELL LEE

VERIFIED MIKULSKI MATTHEW JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING JUSTICE HANNAH CHRISTINE

VERIFIED SCHWARTZ VICTORIA CLAIRE

VERIFIED SEVIER MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RAYBORN CHRISTOPHER BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITTENBURG MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFIED ALBERT GARY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING AMBERG CYNTHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH LISSA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHTON ROBERT GEORGE

VERIFIED LENNON JOSEPH ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHISENHUNT KATHY FARQUHAR

VERIFIED GIVENS ANN CATHERINE

VERIFIED KIMMEY CHRISTOPHER ROBERT

VERIFIED BRIDGERS ANGELA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUSSEAU SUSAN LEE

UNVERIFIED TURNER JAMES WEAVER

L M N O P Q
26706
26707
26708
26709
26710
26711
26712
26713
26714
26715
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26717
26718
26719
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26737
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YTD PC MASTER

34  BALL GAP RD ARDEN NC 28704 34 BALL GAP RD

32  STONE HOUSE RD ARDEN NC 28704 32 STONE HOUSE RD

47  LOST COVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 2178

20  PARTRIDGE BERRY LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 20 PARTRIDGE BERRY LN

25  WOODMERE DR ARDEN NC 28704 25 WOODMERE DR

47  EASTMOOR DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 47 EASTMOOR DR

50  CHAUNCEY CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 50 CHAUNCEY CIR

198  LOCUST CT ARDEN NC 28704 198 LOCUST CT

75  THOMPSON ST   #D ASHEVILLE NC 28803 75 THOMPSON ST # D

55  MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 55 MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR

64  DALYA RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 64 DALYA RD

64  DALYA RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 64 DALYA RD

257 S FRENCH BROAD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 257 S FRENCH BROAD AVE

324  POLE BARN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 324 POLE BARN DR

14  DEVONSHIRE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 14 DEVONSHIRE DR

345  RIVERVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 345 RIVERVIEW DR

14  DEVONSHIRE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 14 DEVONSHIRE DR

1190  JUPITER RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 1190 JUPITER RD

III 471  BULL CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 471 BULL CREEK RD

27  CHOO CHOO LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 27 CHOO CHOO LN

137 W OAKVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 137 W OAKVIEW RD

75  GREENWELLS GLORY DR CANDLER NC 28715 75 GREENWELLS GLORY DR

302  MAGNOLIA RIDGE RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 302 MAGNOLIA RIDGE RD

109  MOUNTAIN VALLEY DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 109 MOUNTAIN VALLEY DR

109  MOUNTAIN VALLEY DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 109 MOUNTAIN VALLEY DR

212  FEBRUARY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 212 FEBRUARY LN

1  DICKSY LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 1 DICKSY LN

180  WESLEY DR   #406 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 406

180  WESLEY DR   #406 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 406

14  PARTRIDGE BERRY LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 14 PARTRIDGE BERRY LN

70  SHUFORD RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 70 SHUFORD RD

70  SHUFORD RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 70 SHUFORD RD

20  OMALLEY DR CANDLER NC 28715 20 OMALLEY DR

619  HYDER FARM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 619 HYDER FARM RD

35  LITTLE BATTLE CREEK CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 35 LITTLE BATTLE CREEK CT

600 N SKYLOFT DR   #201 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 600 N SKYLOFT DR # 201

2606  BEAR CREEK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 2606 BEAR CREEK RD

65  PARK SIDE DR   #205 FLETCHER NC 28732 65 PARK SIDE DR # 205

9  STILLS CREEK LOOP FAIRVIEW NC 28730 9 STILLS CREEK LOOP

47  LOST MOUNTAIN LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 47 LOST MOUNTAIN LN

140  PATCHENS ESTATE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 140 PATCHENS ESTATE RD

1800  KENSINGTON PL   #H ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1800 KENSINGTON PL # H

89  ARGYLE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 89 ARGYLE LN

17  TIMBERLAKE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 17 TIMBERLAKE DR

41  NORTH KNOB LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 41 NORTH KNOB LN

41  NORTH KNOB LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 41 NORTH KNOB LN

16  HOLLY HILL DR ARDEN NC 28704 16 HOLLY HILL DR

80  MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 80 MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR

1  TRAILRIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 1 TRAILRIDGE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ARDEN NC 28704 8502941441 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8594926375 B

WEAVERVILLE NC 287872178 8286589379 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 4127201480 W

ARDEN NC 28704 2183103375 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287828433 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5082302746 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9202541007 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2547607996 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286455838 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 7707578847 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 6786413231 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 3372551670 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287479541 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284848603 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7863338967 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284848603 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287672453 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282987441 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8288083957 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286677214 W

CANDLER NC 28715 6072275108 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287473333 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 9412322887 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3179872156 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287477330 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5135158247 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 4045564234 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 4044526152 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7735996175 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283988016 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 5163307520 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 6303799245 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282201958 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282222011 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 4104099663 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5172959564 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287794811 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287745858 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 6038631175 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287776837 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284233998 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5103819074 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282524024 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26706
26707
26708
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26710
26711
26712
26713
26714
26715
26716
26717
26718
26719
26720
26721
26722
26723
26724
26725
26726
26727
26728
26729
26730
26731
26732
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26736
26737
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 43 FL Y 10/30/2014 |30.2| 30.2

UN M 55 NY Y 11/14/2014 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 69 MO Y 12/18/1978 |71.1| 71.1

UN F 73 PA Y 12/10/2014 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

UN F 74 MN Y 12/15/2014 |55.1| 55.1

UN M 62 NE Y 1/22/2015 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 75 Y 2/9/2015 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

UN F 36 WI Y 2/12/2015 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 56 IA Y 11/17/2014 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL M 85 Y 8/27/1979 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL F 38 GA Y 3/12/2015 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 40 GA Y 3/12/2015 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 69 OC Y 3/14/2015 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

UN F 72 NY Y 3/18/2015 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

UN F 65 NC Y 3/19/2015 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 49 CT Y 3/19/2015 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

UN M 66 MN Y 3/19/2015 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 25 NC Y 3/30/2015 |41.1| 41.1

UN M 76 SC Y 3/24/2015 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 25 NC Y 3/30/2015 |69.1| 69.1

NL M 67 Y 8/10/1979 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 74 NJ Y 4/28/2015 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 57 CA Y 3/28/2018 |65.1| 65.1

UN U 44 IL Y 1/16/2017 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN U 44 AL Y 1/16/2017 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN F 65 Y 3/6/2022 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL F 74 NY Y 6/8/2015 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 72 LA Y 6/5/2015 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 72 KY Y 6/5/2015 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 69 OH Y 6/12/2015 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL F 62 Y 5/27/2015 |59.1| 59.1

UN M 58 NC Y 5/27/2015 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 40 GA Y 6/25/2015 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 25 NC Y 3/24/2022 |GM| GRIMESDALE

UN F 64 NY Y 2/14/2022 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN F 37 IL Y 7/7/2015 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 34 NC Y 7/14/2015 |52.1| 52.1

NL U 41 Y 7/6/2021 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 75 DC Y 7/24/2015 |39.3| 39.3

UN F 75 IL Y 9/1/2015 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 41 Y 4/7/2022 |WW| WAYNESVILLE WEST

UN M 74 MI Y 9/9/2015 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 25 NC Y 9/9/2015 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL F 70 NY Y 9/10/2015 |60.4| 60.4

UN F 67 MN Y 10/1/2015 |59.1| 59.1

UN M 60 NY Y 10/1/2015 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 50 NC Y 10/2/2015 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 69 CA Y 10/6/2015 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL M 82 NC Y 10/3/1980 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26706
26707
26708
26709
26710
26711
26712
26713
26714
26715
26716
26717
26718
26719
26720
26721
26722
26723
26724
26725
26726
26727
26728
26729
26730
26731
26732
26733
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26706
26707
26708
26709
26710
26711
26712
26713
26714
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1967 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1953 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1949 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1948 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1960 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1947 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1986 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1966 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1937 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1984 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1982 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1953 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1950 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1957 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1973 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1956 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1997 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1946 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1997 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1955 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1948 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1965 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1978 |HS| |HS|

N 1978 |HS| |HS|

N 1957 |IH| |IH|

N 1948 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1950 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1950 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1953 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1960 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1964 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1982 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1997 |GM| |GM|

N 1958 |HS| |HS|

N 1985 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1988 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1981 |FL| |FL|

N 1947 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1947 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1981 |WW| |WW|

N 1948 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1997 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1952 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1955 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1962 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1972 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1953 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1940 |17.1| |17.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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26717
26718
26719
26720
26721
26722
26723
26724
26725
26726
26727
26728
26729
26730
26731
26732
26733
26734
26735
26736
26737
26738
26739
26740
26741
26742
26743
26744
26745
26746
26747
26748
26749
26750
26751
26752
26753
26754

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001011



YTD PC MASTER

AL29824 AL000029824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 69047 A ACTIVE A1

AL298258 AL000298258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415573 A ACTIVE AV

AL298342 AL000298342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 415688 A ACTIVE AV

AL298405 AL000298405 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415769 A ACTIVE AV

AL298574 AL000298574 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415992 A ACTIVE AP

AL29868 AL000029868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 69216 A ACTIVE AV

AL298703 AL000298703 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 416175 A ACTIVE AV

AL29879 AL000029879 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 69240 A ACTIVE AV

AL298866 AL000298866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 416401 A ACTIVE AP

AL298960 AL000298960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 416560 A ACTIVE AP

AL299104 AL000299104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 416745 A ACTIVE AV

AL29913 AL000029913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 69360 A ACTIVE AV

AL299133 AL000299133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 416786 A ACTIVE AV

AL299324 AL000299324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 417026 A ACTIVE A1

AL300341 AL000300341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212282 A ACTIVE AV

AL300404 AL000300404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 418524 A ACTIVE AP

AL300587 AL000300587 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 529826 A ACTIVE AV

AL300817 AL000300817 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 419139 A ACTIVE AV

AL300865 AL000300865 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 506823 A ACTIVE AV

AL301094 AL000301094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 419532 A ACTIVE AP

AL301170 AL000301170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 419634 A ACTIVE AP

AL30123 AL000030123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 70016 A ACTIVE AV

AL301788 AL000301788 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528545 A ACTIVE AV

AL302186 AL000302186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 420936 A ACTIVE A1

AL302206 AL000302206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 420962 A ACTIVE A1

AL302215 AL000302215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 420975 A ACTIVE AV

AL302321 AL000302321 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 421130 A ACTIVE A1

AL302587 AL000302587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 421508 A ACTIVE AP

AL302662 AL000302662 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 421678 A ACTIVE AV

AL302855 AL000302855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529642 A ACTIVE AV

AL303050 AL000303050 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 493066 A ACTIVE AP

AL303383 AL000303383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 422732 A ACTIVE AP

AL303875 AL000303875 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 423532 A ACTIVE AP

AL303912 AL000303912 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 423598 A ACTIVE AV

AL304023 AL000304023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 423798 A ACTIVE A1

AL304060 AL000304060 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 423863 A ACTIVE AV

AL304552 AL000304552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 424604 A ACTIVE AP

AL304561 AL000304561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 424615 A ACTIVE AP

AL30473 AL000030473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 71015 A ACTIVE AV

AL304742 AL000304742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 424853 A ACTIVE AV

AL305693 AL000305693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 426329 A ACTIVE AV

AL305694 AL000305694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 426330 A ACTIVE AV

AL305829 AL000305829 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 426503 A ACTIVE AV

AL305840 AL000305840 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278126 A ACTIVE AV

AL305873 AL000305873 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 426555 A ACTIVE AV

AL305912 AL000305912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 426608 A ACTIVE AP

AL305957 AL000305957 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 426678 A ACTIVE AV

AL306400 AL000306400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30024577 A ACTIVE AN

AL306994 AL000306994 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035563 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED TURNER PAMELA MILLS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DAN DURRETT

VERIFIED KNOTTS KAREN BONNELL

VERIFIED SHORT CHARLES JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDON JEAN EATON

VERIFIED CLEMENT WALTER ROBERT

VERIFIED ALJASEM LAILA IBRAHIM

VERIFIED CRAWLEY MARY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING TENNANT ANNE LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELTON ASHLEY LYNN

VERIFIED ROSENBLUM CAROL KIEFER

VERIFIED MCCLELLAN SHEILA CROMPTON

VERIFIED LACHOW KAREN REBA

UNVERIFIED VOGEL JENNIFER CALDWELL

VERIFIED CHUDOBA PHILLIP CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSTON DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED TUBBS NORRIS CASON

VERIFIED KAGLEY RICHARD DYLAN

VERIFIED TAYLOR CLARENCE ELMORE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANCUSO HENRY JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING DIERKS KENNETH ALBERT

VERIFIED CALVIN JAMES ANTHONY

VERIFIED FISK ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED ZACHRITZ WALTER HOWARD

UNVERIFIED ZACHRITZ VENETIA MARGUERITE

VERIFIED LOMBARD LISA JANE MARIE

UNVERIFIED DARCHUK REBECCA BUFF

VERIFICATION PENDING TEVIS CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED HEPBURN LANE RYAN

VERIFIED PENALOZA JOSEPH ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING DAKE EMILY LAUREN

VERIFICATION PENDING NODINE DONNIE LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING MARZULLO BILLIE LOU

VERIFIED SISK JOHNSON JORDAN CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED MCPEAK BRENDAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED SANDERS JARED SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTERS PATRICK TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTERS NANCY ANN GILES

VERIFIED LEYVA LISA

VERIFIED WOLF SARA LYNN

VERIFIED ISAACS LARRY STEWART

VERIFIED ISAACS LINDA TERESA

VERIFIED SPAULDING COURTNEY PAIGE

VERIFIED GARLAND TREVOR CHASE

VERIFIED LOZICA PAMELA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAFNER CRISTINE

VERIFIED BYERS CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

UNVERIFIED NEW UCHIYAMA DAVID JACOBI

VERIFIED ABERNETHY ELIZABETH SHEYENNE
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YTD PC MASTER

1  TRAILRIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 1 TRAILRIDGE RD

29  BLUEBERRY LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 29 BLUEBERRY LN

15  MYSTIC MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 15 MYSTIC MOUNTAIN RD

47  HILLCREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 47 HILLCREEK DR

47  SLIDE ROCK WAY FAIRVIEW NC 28730 47 SLIDE ROCK WAY

128  BUSBEE VIEW LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 PO BOX 5332

57  TUCKAWAY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 57 TUCKAWAY DR

253  ROSE HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 253 ROSE HILL RD

17  COLEMAN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 17 COLEMAN AVE

4  GERTRUDE LN CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 356

47  KATIES RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 47 KATIES RIDGE DR

26  WOOD PATH LN ARDEN NC 28704 26 WOOD PATH LN

71  WOODBURY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 71 WOODBURY RD

5  ROBINHOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5 ROBINHOOD RD

666  CRYSTAL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 666 CRYSTAL DR

20  BEECH GLEN DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 20 BEECH GLEN DR

4  WESTERN VIEW ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4 WESTERN VIEW ST

99  RHINEHART RD CANDLER NC 28715 99 RHINEHART RD

JR 298  RIDDLE RD   #1 SWANNANOA NC 28778 PO BOX 551

5  GALE KELLY CT WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5 GALE KELLY CT

105  KIMBERLY KNOLL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 105 KIMBERLY KNOLL RD

31  DUCKETT RD CANDLER NC 28715 31 DUCKETT RD

10  BRAMBLE CT ARDEN NC 28704 10 BRAMBLE CT

JR 22  FOREST VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 22 FOREST VIEW DR

22  FOREST VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 22 FOREST VIEW DR

65  ANNANDALE AVE   #2 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 65 ANNANDALE AVE # 2

10  PLEASANT RUN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 10 PLEASANT RUN

26  WESLEY DR   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28803 26 WESLEY DR # B

145  HANOVER ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 145 HANOVER ST

9  PORTWAY LN   #202 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9 PORTWAY LN # 202

22  BEDFORD LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 22 BEDFORD LN

18  HOOKERS GAP RD LEICESTER NC 28748 18 HOOKERS GAP RD

133  POINTS WEST DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 133 POINTS WEST DR

27  HENRIETTA ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 27 HENRIETTA ST

68  BARNARD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 68 BARNARD AVE

22  LITTLEBERRY DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 22 LITTLEBERRY DR

10  DOUBLE EAGLE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 10 DOUBLE EAGLE DR

10  DOUBLE EAGLE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 10 DOUBLE EAGLE DR

221  HIGH TOP COLONY RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 221 HIGH TOP COLONY RD

38  DEVEREUX LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 38 DEVEREUX LN

40  CRAFTSMAN VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 40 CRAFTSMAN VIEW DR

40  CRAFTSMAN VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 40 CRAFTSMAN VIEW DR

50 N MERRIMON AVE   #308 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 50 N MERRIMON AVE # 308

3760  PISGAH DR CANTON NC 28716 3760 PISGAH DR

6  TOAD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6 TOAD DR

105  GREENWELLS GLORY DR CANDLER NC 28715 105 GREENWELLS GLORY DR

9  HAMPTON DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9 HAMPTON DR

720  OAK LN MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 415

5619  ASHEVILLE HWY PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 5619 ASHEVILLE HWY

R S T U V W
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001014



YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287123061 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8435663900 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3052020972 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287472990 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282222418 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288135332 8282166836 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286760199 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282987535 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5402709391 W

CANDLER NC 287150356 8282734710 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286453144 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282311315 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285050708 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9089303399 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4072217518 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4022123814 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287123229 W

SWANNANOA NC 287780551 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5855766721 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7573485974 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286659285 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9495210841 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3016971190 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3016976066 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284073409 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8189706851 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6503886764 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284235494 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4232901221 U

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286832025 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6197199723 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7062313644 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7068330233 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282803522 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4087017496 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8433644139 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8436479347 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284500372 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285753422 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8089870939 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

MARS HILL NC 287540415 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001015



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 79 Y 10/2/1980 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL M 67 LA Y 10/16/2015 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 72 NY Y 10/22/2015 |57.1| 57.1

UN M 46 WA Y 10/26/2015 |71.1| 71.1

UN F 63 AL Y 11/2/2015 |39.3| 39.3

UN M 60 SC Y 9/2/1981 |08.2| 08.2

NL F 65 OC Y 11/11/2015 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 60 Y 3/10/1980 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 61 WV Y 11/10/2015 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN F 26 FL Y 11/13/2015 |45.1| 45.1

UN F 71 PA Y 11/18/2015 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL F 62 Y 10/23/1980 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 65 NY Y 11/19/2015 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 65 NC Y 12/2/2015 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL U 30 Y 1/26/2022 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL F 72 MO Y 1/12/2016 |32.1| 32.1

NL M 69 SC Y 3/15/2022 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 27 NC Y 1/29/2016 |48.1| 48.1

UN M 37 Y 9/30/2020 |65.1| 65.1

UN M 70 NY Y 1/27/2016 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL M 73 NH Y 2/3/2016 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL M 60 Y 3/14/1980 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 25 CA Y 2/7/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 70 MO Y 2/17/2016 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 64 TX Y 2/17/2016 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 53 WI Y 2/18/2016 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN F 60 NC Y 2/19/2016 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 84 CA Y 2/16/2016 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 26 NC Y 2/9/2016 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

HL M 24 NC Y 3/8/2022 |60.2| 60.2

UN U 35 Y 6/11/2020 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

UN M 77 SC Y 2/19/2016 |681| 681

UN F 75 AZ Y 2/17/2016 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

UN M 31 Y 3/10/2016 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN M 37 Y 3/11/2016 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL M 27 NC Y 3/11/2016 |36.1| 36.1

UN M 74 CA Y 3/1/2016 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 73 NY Y 3/1/2016 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 66 Y 10/6/1983 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 30 CA Y 3/10/2016 |60.2| 60.2

UN M 74 NY Y 4/5/2016 |58.1| 58.1

UN F 74 NY Y 4/5/2016 |58.1| 58.1

UN F 45 WV Y 4/13/2016 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN M 29 Y 2/15/2022 |P| PIGEON

NL F 59 MI Y 4/15/2016 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 70 NY Y 4/18/2016 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 36 SC Y 4/5/2016 |40.2| 40.2

NL U 44 Y 3/29/2022 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 24 Y 2/19/2022 |BD| BOYD

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 29B 29B 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 BETH

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 1

119

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

DISTRICT 1

BB BC BD BE
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
26801
26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1943 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1955 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1950 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1976 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1959 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1962 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1957 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1962 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1961 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1996 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1951 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1960 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1957 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1957 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1992 |PV| |PV|

N 1950 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1953 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1995 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1985 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1952 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1949 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1962 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1997 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1952 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1958 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1969 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1962 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1938 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1996 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1998 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1987 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1945 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1947 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1991 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1985 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1995 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1948 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1949 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1956 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1992 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1948 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1948 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1977 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1993 |P| |P|

N 1963 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1952 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1986 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1978 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1998 |BD| |BD|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26755
26756
26757
26758
26759
26760
26761
26762
26763
26764
26765
26766
26767
26768
26769
26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787
26788
26789
26790
26791
26792
26793
26794
26795
26796
26797
26798
26799
26800
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26802
26803
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YTD PC MASTER

AL306996 AL000306996 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 428236 A ACTIVE AP

AL307002 AL000307002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 428242 A ACTIVE AP

AL307007 AL000307007 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 428250 A ACTIVE AV

AL307935 AL000307935 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 187332 A ACTIVE A1

AL308444 AL000308444 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 430273 A ACTIVE AV

AL308524 AL000308524 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 430381 A ACTIVE A1

AL308671 AL000308671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 430582 A ACTIVE AP

AL308744 AL000308744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 430683 A ACTIVE AV

AL308811 AL000308811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 430769 A ACTIVE AP

AL309699 AL000309699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 432039 A ACTIVE AV

AL309762 AL000309762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 432151 A ACTIVE AP

AL3098 AL000003098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 3170 A ACTIVE AP

AL309874 AL000309874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 432314 A ACTIVE AV

AL309928 AL000309928 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 432392 A ACTIVE AP

AL310435 AL000310435 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 436082 A ACTIVE A1

AL31051 AL000031051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 72435 A ACTIVE A1

AL310595 AL000310595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 433329 A ACTIVE AP

AL3106 AL000003106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 3188 A ACTIVE AP

AL310748 AL000310748 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 433535 A ACTIVE AV

AL31085 AL000031085 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 72515 A ACTIVE AV

AL311110 AL000311110 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 434079 A ACTIVE A1

AL311237 AL000311237 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 515832 A ACTIVE AP

AL311750 AL000311750 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 435068 A ACTIVE AV

AL312201 AL000312201 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 435722 A ACTIVE AV

AL312503 AL000312503 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 436199 A ACTIVE AP

AL312613 AL000312613 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 209403 A ACTIVE AV

AL31263 AL000031263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 72986 A ACTIVE AV

AL313338 AL000313338 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 437554 A ACTIVE AV

AL31366 AL000031366 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 73223 A ACTIVE AP

AL313674 AL000313674 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 438050 A ACTIVE AP

AL313676 AL000313676 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 438052 A ACTIVE AP

AL313885 AL000313885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 438373 A ACTIVE AV

AL313935 AL000313935 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 180176 A ACTIVE AV

AL314038 AL000314038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 438584 A ACTIVE AV

AL314251 AL000314251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 438981 A ACTIVE AV

AL315014 AL000315014 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368087 A ACTIVE AV

AL315068 AL000315068 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 440258 A ACTIVE A1

AL315157 AL000315157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 440397 A ACTIVE AV

AL315572 AL000315572 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 441126 A ACTIVE AP

AL315846 AL000315846 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212038 A ACTIVE AV

AL316195 AL000316195 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 442211 A ACTIVE A1

AL316258 AL000316258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213800 A ACTIVE AN

AL3167 AL000003167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 3336 A ACTIVE AV

AL316750 AL000316750 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 443161 A ACTIVE AV

AL316781 AL000316781 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 443210 A ACTIVE AV

AL316965 AL000316965 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 443514 A ACTIVE AP

AL317175 AL000317175 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 443845 A ACTIVE AP

AL317340 AL000317340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 444066 A ACTIVE A1

AL31748 AL000031748 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 74259 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MALLON SEAN JOSEPH QUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING DYKE MARTHA DOUGLAS

VERIFIED STIPANOVICH KIMBERLY RUTH COMPTON

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR CHARLES YOHANNES

VERIFIED SHEARER MICAH KAITLIN

UNVERIFIED HARROLD SUSAN KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL BENJAMIN HUGH

VERIFIED DEATON ROBERT EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED SHARRA NEAL BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING AHNER KAREN SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAIRD BESS PODOLSKY

VERIFIED SHARRA MARY ELIZAEBETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FELICE VIRGINIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED PAVKA ELIZABETH ANN

UNVERIFIED BROWN CHARLES DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING CORLEY DEVON MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BAIRD WILLIAM RODGERS

VERIFIED WALKER MICHAEL DIXEN

VERIFIED GREEN RICHARD CARLTON

UNVERIFIED RHODES HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT JOSEPH WILLIAM

VERIFIED PARROTT ANNA GARLICK

VERIFIED CONNUCK GREGORY SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GENSCH HANNAH THORNBURG

VERIFIED BALTHROP PETER LAMONT

VERIFIED THOMPSON COLLEEN SILVER

VERIFIED DAVIS TYADAISHA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUSTAFSON RONALD ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING HANNAH THOMAS ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING HANNAH BRENDA WEST

VERIFIED LUNDGREN BRITT FISHER

VERIFIED WOZNY WILLIAM GUY

VERIFIED HUNEYCUTT ERIN ELISABETH

VERIFIED COATS MARILYN KATHERINE

VERIFIED WILSON JORDAN BROOKE

UNVERIFIED DISABATINO ALEXIS LORRAINE

VERIFIED BOULANGER HENRY EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT HANNAH MARIE

VERIFIED CANTRELL PAUL ALLAN

UNVERIFIED MCMAHAN JORDAN AUTREY

UNVERIFIED NEW MORSE KAREN ROXANNE

VERIFIED BALDWIN JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED WATKINS MELISSA KRISTINE

VERIFIED WATKINS RYAN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING MANCINI BROCK ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUNIER KAREN LYNN

UNVERIFIED SHAW TARYN ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING WELCH LINDA GRIFFIN

L M N O P Q
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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YTD PC MASTER

73  HOMESTEAD RIDGE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 73 HOMESTEAD RIDGE RD

1  VON RUCK TER ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1 VON RUCK TER

99  THOROUGHBRED CIR ARDEN NC 28704 99 THOROUGHBRED CIR

238  PARK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 238 PARK DR

60  HIBRITEN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 HIBRITEN DR

33  CREEKSIDE VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 33 CREEKSIDE VIEW DR

110  CONNALLY ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 110 CONNALLY STREET

21  FAIRMONT RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 21 FAIRMONT RD

7  MCINTOSH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7 MCINTOSH RD

54  MURROUGH DR CANDLER NC 28715 54 MURROUGH DR

10  LEISURE TRL WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 10 LEISURE TRL

33  GROVEWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 33 GROVEWOOD RD

54  MURROUGH DR CANDLER NC 28715 54 MURROUGH DR

35  LEISURE MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 35 LEISURE MOUNTAIN RD

1101  KENSINGTON PL   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1101 KENSINGTON PL # B

522  PINCHOT DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 522 PINCHOT DR

7  DAWNWOOD CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7 DAWNWOOD CIR

33  GROVEWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 33 GROVEWOOD RD

104  WHITE OAK CIR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 104 WHITE OAK CIR

402  KESSLER PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 402 KESSLER PL

28  DENISE LN FLETCHER NC 28732 28 DENISE LN

JR 1903  BEARBERRY LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 PO BOX 905

260  BEAR CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 260 BEAR CREEK RD

98  LOUISIANA AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 98 LOUISIANA AVE

93  BULL CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 93 BULL CREEK RD

JR 21  GORMAN LN FLETCHER NC 28732 21 GORMAN LN

5  BIG LEVEL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5 BIG LEVEL DR

21  GEORGIA HILL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 21 GEORGIA HILL DR

332  BULL CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 PO BOX 19733

12  FULLAM DR ARDEN NC 28704 12 FULLAM DR

12  FULLAM DR ARDEN NC 28704 12 FULLAM DR

26  MAURICET LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 26 MAURICET LN

113  CORAL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 113 CORAL DR

394  FAIRVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 394 FAIRVIEW RD

29  INDEPENDENCE BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 29 INDEPENDENCE BLVD

9033 E US HWY 74 SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 905

27  GOLDMONT ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 27 GOLDMONT ST

JR 8  BROADMOOR DR ARDEN NC 28704 PO BOX 365

19  HOLLY HILL DR ARDEN NC 28704 19 HOLLY HILL DR

284  HOOPERS CREEK RD FLETCHER NC 28732 284 HOOPERS CREEK RD

626  BUCKEYE ACCESS RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 626 BUCKEYE ACCESS RD

11  SILVER FOX RUN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 11 SILVER FOX RUN

300  NEW BERN AVE BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 PO BOX 415

381  AVENA RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 381 AVENA RD

381  AVENA RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 381 AVENA RD

19  CHEROKEE DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 19 CHEROKEE DR

391  UPPER FLAT CREEK RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 391 UPPER FLAT CREEK RD

33  SYDNEY LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 33 SYDNEY LN

64  JUMP COVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 64 JUMP COVE RD

R S T U V W
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
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WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287678525 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5124974151 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8505445194 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4047880021 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 6154819736 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7174334257 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283786562 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287074238 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284183132 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7035778889 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282537152 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284183132 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6174582273 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287128938 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282311913 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285519601 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282537152 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 3047671549 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282318441 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287020293 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 287930905 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9785055875 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2123007362 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287120991 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282599010 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282316766 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28815 8282310037 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287122862 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287122863 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9706183100 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287791857 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 6013165288 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287870905 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287076449 W

ARDEN NC 287040365 6034908645 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284233189 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 U

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 287110415 8286691651 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 3216939426 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286589987 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2394700738 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286454614 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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UN M 24 NY Y 5/26/2016 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 78 TX Y 5/26/2016 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 53 FL Y 5/27/2016 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 57 GA Y 10/9/2018 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL F 39 VA Y 7/12/2016 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 64 PA Y 7/18/2016 |58.1| 58.1

UN M 68 GA Y 7/16/2016 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL M 56 CA Y 7/20/2016 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

UN F 68 PA Y 7/25/2016 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 70 Y 8/6/2016 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 63 OH Y 8/15/2016 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 76 MD Y 6/7/1984 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL F 69 N 8/8/2016 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 71 MN Y 8/15/2016 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 79 NY Y 2/9/1984 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 69 NC Y 7/3/1984 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN M 25 GA Y 8/29/2016 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL M 76 MD Y 6/7/1984 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL M 65 Y 8/29/2016 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 69 Y 4/15/1980 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 24 NC Y 9/8/2016 |38.3| 38.3

NL U 86 Y 1/18/2021 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 35 MA Y 9/14/2016 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

UN M 32 NY Y 9/27/2016 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 26 NC Y 9/30/2016 |61.1| 61.1

UN M 30 GA Y 7/21/2021 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

NL F 63 Y 5/22/1980 |61.1| 61.1

UN U 24 NC Y 9/29/2016 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 85 Y 8/31/1981 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 74 NC Y 10/4/2016 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 69 NC Y 10/4/2016 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 42 IL Y 10/11/2016 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL M 64 Y 7/19/2017 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 38 OK Y 10/11/2016 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 79 LA Y 10/14/2016 |61.1| 61.1

UN F 26 Y 1/19/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 25 Y 10/14/2016 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

UN M 71 MA Y 10/7/2016 |57.1| 57.1

UN F 25 NC Y 10/26/2016 |30.3| 30.3

UN U 49 Y 1/7/2022 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL M 29 NC Y 11/2/2016 |64.1| 64.1

UN F 59 MD Y 4/6/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 63 Y 12/18/1978 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

UN F 38 FL Y 11/5/2016 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

UN M 39 FL Y 11/5/2016 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

NL M 46 PA Y 11/8/2016 |39.3| 39.3

UN F 73 NY Y 11/8/2016 |51.2| 51.2

NL F 29 FL Y 10/26/2016 |43.2| 43.2

NL F 69 Y 3/13/1984 |59.1| 59.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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N 1998 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1944 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1969 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1965 |LP| |LP|

N 1983 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1958 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1954 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1966 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1954 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1952 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1959 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1946 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1953 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1951 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1943 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1953 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1997 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1946 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1957 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1953 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1998 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1936 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1987 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1990 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1996 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1992 |PR| |PR|

N 1959 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1998 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1937 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1948 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1953 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1980 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1958 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1984 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1943 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1996 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1997 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1951 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1997 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1973 |HC| |HC|

N 1993 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1963 |NB| |NB|

N 1959 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1984 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1983 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1976 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1949 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1993 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1953 |59.1| |59.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26804
26805
26806
26807
26808
26809
26810
26811
26812
26813
26814
26815
26816
26817
26818
26819
26820
26821
26822
26823
26824
26825
26826
26827
26828
26829
26830
26831
26832
26833
26834
26835
26836
26837
26838
26839
26840
26841
26842
26843
26844
26845
26846
26847
26848
26849
26850
26851
26852
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AL31749 AL000031749 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 74260 A ACTIVE AP

AL317692 AL000317692 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 181447 A ACTIVE AP

AL317719 AL000317719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 444565 A ACTIVE AV

AL318211 AL000318211 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 445249 A ACTIVE AP

AL318578 AL000318578 REP UNA REP to UNA 87 SWAIN 71043 A ACTIVE AV

AL31867 AL000031867 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 74609 A ACTIVE AV

AL31868 AL000031868 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 74610 A ACTIVE AV

AL31876 AL000031876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 74629 A ACTIVE AP

AL318922 AL000318922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 446175 A ACTIVE AP

AL318928 AL000318928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 446181 A ACTIVE AP

AL319041 AL000319041 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 446325 A ACTIVE AV

AL319053 AL000319053 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 446342 A ACTIVE AV

AL319350 AL000319350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 446743 A ACTIVE AP

AL31945 AL000031945 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 74829 A ACTIVE AP

AL319589 AL000319589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447062 A ACTIVE AV

AL319813 AL000319813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447367 A ACTIVE AP

AL319887 AL000319887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447468 A ACTIVE AV

AL319906 AL000319906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447491 A ACTIVE AP

AL319989 AL000319989 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 447614 A ACTIVE AV

AL320056 AL000320056 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447694 A ACTIVE AV

AL320604 AL000320604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 448434 A ACTIVE AP

AL320811 AL000320811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 448710 A ACTIVE AP

AL320813 AL000320813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 448712 A ACTIVE AP

AL320822 AL000320822 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 100 YANCEY 32106 A ACTIVE AV

AL321042 AL000321042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 448986 A ACTIVE A1

AL321073 AL000321073 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449026 A ACTIVE AP

AL321119 AL000321119 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449083 A ACTIVE AP

AL321181 AL000321181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449160 A ACTIVE AV

AL321311 AL000321311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449356 A ACTIVE AV

AL321318 AL000321318 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 449364 A ACTIVE AV

AL321323 AL000321323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449369 A ACTIVE AV

AL321478 AL000321478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449563 A ACTIVE AV

AL321672 AL000321672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449797 A ACTIVE AP

AL321721 AL000321721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449857 A ACTIVE A1

AL321727 AL000321727 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 450725 A ACTIVE AP

AL321896 AL000321896 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 194015 A ACTIVE AP

AL321897 AL000321897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 450109 A ACTIVE AP

AL322169 AL000322169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 450458 A ACTIVE AV

AL322663 AL000322663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451110 A ACTIVE AV

AL322720 AL000322720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451183 A ACTIVE AP

AL322728 AL000322728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451193 A ACTIVE AV

AL322782 AL000322782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451265 A ACTIVE AP

AL322887 AL000322887 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 451405 A ACTIVE AV

AL322984 AL000322984 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 529711 A ACTIVE AV

AL323128 AL000323128 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451722 A ACTIVE AV

AL323137 AL000323137 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451733 A ACTIVE AV

AL323378 AL000323378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057225 A ACTIVE AV

AL323605 AL000323605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 452424 A ACTIVE AV

AL323828 AL000323828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 452768 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFICATION PENDING WELCH WAYNE ROLLINS

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON BETHANY CHANDLER

VERIFIED THOMAS MICAH LEIGH WOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING NEDER MICHAEL COLLINS

VERIFIED COURTNEY WOODROW ALLEN

VERIFIED AARDEMA THOMAS FREDERICK

VERIFIED ABERNATHY PEARL GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING GELDER JANICE MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HILLMANN PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELDS RICHARD STAKE

VERIFIED WOLFE JEFFERY PAUL

VERIFIED COHEN BETH BUTLER

VERIFICATION PENDING STUCHLIK-EDWARDS M SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENNESSY KEVIN MARTIN

VERIFIED JORDAN ROBERT PRATT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOVER KITTY MARSTON

VERIFIED BERTRAM LANNY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHON ERIC EMANUEL

VERIFIED GADDIS JOHNATHAN PHILLIP

VERIFIED SCHIFFHAUER DYLAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARTHY HALLIE JOANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING MC DONALD LINDA LORRIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARSHAW HOPE SARA

VERIFIED GRINDSTAFF NATASHA FAYTHE

UNVERIFIED SILVER BENITA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKS GARY HAYES

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON TYLER DOUGLAS

VERIFIED QUINN AMY ABBOTT

VERIFIED SANDERS ELLEN BRODIE

VERIFIED MILLER-GREEN NANCY NIMMONS

VERIFIED SANDERS RICHARD LLOYD

VERIFIED KOTTENSTETTE BRIAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHWARTZ SUZANNE MARY

UNVERIFIED HANNAH TRACY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEAST ROBERT RANDOLPH

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLOWAY ANTHONY EDWARD GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PEARLMAN LARRY RICHARD

VERIFIED KARRH ALAN SCOTT

VERIFIED HASKELL KATHERINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS JACQUELYN WRIGHT

VERIFIED DOSIK GAIL EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD JAMES EVANS

VERIFIED NORTON NANCY MOORE

VERIFIED WRIGHT ELLEN OSMENT

VERIFIED WHETSEL DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED WHETSEL CATHY ALICE

VERIFIED READY JAMES WYATT

VERIFIED HARPER BENJAMIN PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS SAVANNAH PAIGE
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64  JUMP COVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 64 JUMP COVE RD

94  MOORE HILL LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 94 MOORE HILL LN

79  BUCHANAN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 79 BUCHANAN AVE

604  EIGHTH ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 604 EIGHTH ST

1138  HYATT CREEK RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 1138 HYATT CREEK RD

JR 40  BUCKLE RDG WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 40 BUCKLE RDG

350  AIKEN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 350 AIKEN RD

321 E SONDLEY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 321 E SONDLEY DR

150  CAROLINA BLUE BIRD LOOP ARDEN NC 28704 150 CAROLINA BLUE BIRD LOOP

150  CAROLINA BLUE BIRD LOOP ARDEN NC 28704 150 CAROLINA BLUE BIRD LOOP

15  BLUEBONNET PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 HUGHES TRL

24  DEER RIDGE DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 PO BOX 1903

205  CHURCH ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 205 CHURCH ST

313  STILL HOLLOW DR CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 250

219  EASTMOOR DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 219 EASTMOOR DR

506  WOODFIELD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 506 WOODFIELD DR

112  HAWKS LNDG WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 112 HAWKS LNDG

13  ENKA ORCHARD ST CANDLER NC 28715 13 ENKA ORCHARD ST

II 38  HENRY WHITE LN LEICESTER NC 28748 38 HENRY WHITE LN

11  STRAWBERRY LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 11 STRAWBERRY LN

212  LUPINE FIELD WAY ARDEN NC 28704 212 LUPINE FIELD WAY

105  WINDWARD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 105 WINDWARD DR

42  BROOKWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 42 BROOKWOOD RD

9  ORCHARD DR   #3 BURNSVILLE NC 28714 9 ORCHARD DR # 3

7  BANBURY CROSS    #4 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7 BANBURY CROSS # 4

60 N MARKET ST   #108 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 N MARKET ST # 108

15  FARM LIFE RDG WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 15 FARM LIFE RDG

12  ASHER LN ARDEN NC 28704 12 ASHER LN

31  SILVER DARTER LN CANDLER NC 28715 31 SILVER DARTER LN

26  TRILLIUM CT   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28805 26 TRILLIUM CT # A

31  SILVER DARTER LN CANDLER NC 28715 31 SILVER DARTER LN

23  TACOMA ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 23 TACOMA ST

50  STILLS CREEK LOOP FAIRVIEW NC 28730 50 STILLS CREEK LOOP

42  HURST DR CANDLER NC 28715 42 HURST DR

JR 615  BILTMORE AVE   #F-2 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 615 BILTMORE AVE # F-2

459  COURTLAND BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 459 COURTLAND BLVD

203 N PARK LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 203 N PARK LN

141 E EUCLID PKWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 141 E EUCLID PKWY

174  BRUCEMONT CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 174 BRUCEMONT CIR

66  CHAUNCEY CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 66 CHAUNCEY CIR

66  CHAUNCEY CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 66 CHAUNCEY CIR

105  WINDWARD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 105 WINDWARD DR

33  VANCE CRESCENT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 33 VANCE CRESCENT ST

86  SHULER RD CANDLER NC 28715 86 SHULER RD

1645  BEAR CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 1645 BEAR CREEK RD

1645  BEAR CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 1645 BEAR CREEK RD

JR 197  ASA GRAY DR LAKE LURE NC 28746 615 BILTMORE AVE

40  CONGRESS ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 40 CONGRESS ST

200  RIVER MILL DR   #430 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 200 RIVER MILL DR # 430
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YTD PC MASTER

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286454614 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8035501376 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287135302 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 7702899326 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284847133 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286459754 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282984781 W

ARDEN NC 28704 2692510661 W

ARDEN NC 28704 2699296782 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287773787 W

FAIRVIEW NC 287301903 8283989233 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8284585907 W

ENKA NC 28728 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285052255 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285523815 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3175290947 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8134170175 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287074145 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283014029 W

ARDEN NC 28704 2566047355 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2397765679 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7032164709 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 6039865667 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282301465 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8289898073 W

ARDEN NC 28704 3372889586 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286330230 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7724753842 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286330230 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 4045101605 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 3177270775 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287931640 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287721994 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 4694874907 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 6025018471 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5612719681 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6106134858 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6462793721 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6462793718 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2399616319 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4044412663 W

CANDLER NC 28715 6789258944 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 9417049556 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 9417049557 W

APT O2 ASHEVILLE NC 288032575 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9857892690 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6784583024 W
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NL M 72 Y 8/20/1980 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 38 TN Y 11/2/2017 |RG| RUGBY

NL M 38 MA Y 11/29/2016 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 38 LA Y 1/6/2017 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL M 59 Y 1/14/2022 |BC1| BC1

NL M 68 NC Y 9/13/1980 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 68 Y 9/11/1980 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

NL F 67 Y 3/13/1984 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 74 NY Y 2/13/2017 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 73 IL Y 2/13/2017 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 58 NC Y 2/17/2017 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 61 AL Y 2/17/2017 |37.1| 37.1

NL F 73 DE Y 3/7/2017 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL M 67 NY Y 9/15/1980 |47.1| 47.1

UN M 68 OH Y 3/22/2017 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 73 VA Y 4/5/2017 |60.2| 60.2

NL M 71 KY Y 4/10/2017 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 37 FL Y 4/11/2017 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL M 24 NC Y 4/17/2017 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 23 NC Y 4/21/2017 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 30 PA Y 5/19/2017 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 75 IL Y 6/1/2017 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 68 MA Y 6/1/2017 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 26 NC Y 3/17/2022 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

UN U 65 Y 6/9/2017 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL M 70 PA Y 6/9/2017 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 26 NC Y 6/16/2017 |51.2| 51.2

NL F 67 FL Y 6/21/2017 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 66 MD Y 6/27/2017 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 79 CA Y 6/27/2017 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN M 70 UT Y 6/27/2017 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 42 IA Y 6/28/2017 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 66 WI Y 7/12/2017 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 54 NC Y 6/10/2017 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 43 NC Y 12/11/1997 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

UN M 56 Y 10/7/2019 |RG| RUGBY

NL M 75 NY Y 7/17/2017 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL M 60 FL Y 8/2/2017 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 69 CA Y 8/18/2017 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL U 70 NY Y 8/21/2017 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 68 DC Y 8/21/2017 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL M 75 WV Y 8/23/2017 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 63 TN Y 8/28/2017 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN F 29 GA Y 3/10/2022 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 71 OH Y 9/6/2017 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 68 OH Y 9/6/2017 |52.1| 52.1

NL U 29 Y 1/6/2022 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

UN M 38 LA Y 10/10/2017 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL F 26 GA Y 10/2/2017 |09.1| 09.1 ASH
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11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49
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116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN
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BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26853
26854
26855
26856
26857
26858
26859
26860
26861
26862
26863
26864
26865
26866
26867
26868
26869
26870
26871
26872
26873
26874
26875
26876
26877
26878
26879
26880
26881
26882
26883
26884
26885
26886
26887
26888
26889
26890
26891
26892
26893
26894
26895
26896
26897
26898
26899
26900
26901
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1984 |RG| |RG|

N 1984 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1984 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1963 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1954 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1954 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1955 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1948 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1964 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1961 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1949 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1955 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1954 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1949 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1951 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1985 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1998 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1999 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1992 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1954 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1996 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1957 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1952 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1996 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1955 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1956 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1943 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1952 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1980 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1956 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1968 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1979 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1966 |RG| |RG|

N 1947 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1962 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1953 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1952 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1954 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1947 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1959 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1993 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1951 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1954 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1993 |06A| |06A|

N 1984 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1996 |09.1| |09.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26853
26854
26855
26856
26857
26858
26859
26860
26861
26862
26863
26864
26865
26866
26867
26868
26869
26870
26871
26872
26873
26874
26875
26876
26877
26878
26879
26880
26881
26882
26883
26884
26885
26886
26887
26888
26889
26890
26891
26892
26893
26894
26895
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26897
26898
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26900
26901
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YTD PC MASTER

AL323899 AL000323899 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 452850 A ACTIVE AV

AL324115 AL000324115 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 453124 A ACTIVE AV

AL324473 AL000324473 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531020 A ACTIVE AP

AL324561 AL000324561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 453758 A ACTIVE AV

AL324718 AL000324718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 453964 A ACTIVE AP

AL324724 AL000324724 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 453971 A ACTIVE AV

AL324906 AL000324906 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035564 A ACTIVE AV

AL325036 AL000325036 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 454360 A ACTIVE AV

AL325171 AL000325171 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 454543 A ACTIVE AV

AL325188 AL000325188 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 454562 A ACTIVE AV

AL325393 AL000325393 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320366908 A ACTIVE AP

AL32614 AL000032614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 76457 A ACTIVE AP

AL326250 AL000326250 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 278189 A ACTIVE AV

AL326286 AL000326286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 456023 A ACTIVE AP

AL326335 AL000326335 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 456082 A ACTIVE AP

AL326431 AL000326431 REP LIB REP to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 456210 A ACTIVE AP

AL326534 AL000326534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 456379 A ACTIVE AP

AL326647 AL000326647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368408 A ACTIVE AN

AL327057 AL000327057 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528472 A ACTIVE AV

AL327083 AL000327083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 457142 A ACTIVE AV

AL327159 AL000327159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 457225 A ACTIVE AV

AL327171 AL000327171 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 457237 A ACTIVE AV

AL327229 AL000327229 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 457297 A ACTIVE AV

AL327690 AL000327690 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 457785 A ACTIVE A1

AL327778 AL000327778 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 457879 A ACTIVE AP

AL328003 AL000328003 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 460961 A ACTIVE AV

AL328456 AL000328456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 458694 A ACTIVE AP

AL328681 AL000328681 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459019 A ACTIVE AP

AL328761 AL000328761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459167 A ACTIVE AP

AL328794 AL000328794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459212 A ACTIVE AP

AL328903 AL000328903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528286 A ACTIVE AV

AL328927 AL000328927 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 459412 A ACTIVE AV

AL328983 AL000328983 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 459500 A ACTIVE AV

AL329033 AL000329033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459583 A ACTIVE AP

AL3292 AL000003292 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 3626 A ACTIVE A1

AL329205 AL000329205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459872 A ACTIVE AP

AL329293 AL000329293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459998 A ACTIVE AV

AL329412 AL000329412 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 460151 A ACTIVE AV

AL329785 AL000329785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 460661 A ACTIVE A1

AL329799 AL000329799 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 460680 A ACTIVE A1

AL329847 AL000329847 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 278051 A ACTIVE AV

AL329858 AL000329858 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 460778 A ACTIVE AP

AL329979 AL000329979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 460937 A ACTIVE AV

AL330136 AL000330136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 461172 A ACTIVE AV

AL330201 AL000330201 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 461255 A ACTIVE AV

AL330413 AL000330413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 461545 A ACTIVE AP

AL330459 AL000330459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 461613 A ACTIVE AV

AL330535 AL000330535 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 461707 A ACTIVE A1

AL330925 AL000330925 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 462240 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
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26948
26949
26950
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MOORE LISA BAILEY

VERIFIED BROWN DOUGLAS FOSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PREZIOSO IDA LISA

VERIFIED ZARACKI LETHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHARTON DAVID BRUCE

VERIFIED FUCHS DONALD RALPH

VERIFIED PERRY JERRY WAYNE

VERIFIED FINNERTY LOREN MICHELLE

VERIFIED LAFAILLE LAUREN VICTORIE

VERIFIED TOWNLEY JOHNATHON JAMES GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND ZEBULON KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING HYATT NANCY COLLIS

VERIFIED COWARD NICHOLAS DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NIX JAMIE-LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RYCHLY CAROL JENSEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN AMBER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DONOGHUE JAMES DONALD

UNVERIFIED NEW BUCKNER HANNAH NICOLE

VERIFIED IGUNBOR TEAYAH AMAYA

VERIFIED DUPONT BENJAMIN JOSEPH

VERIFIED KOSTOV KIRIL PAUL JOHNSON

VERIFIED HAMILTON WILLIAM ANDREW

VERIFIED CORBIN THOMAS ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED DYER REN DAWSON LEDBETTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SENKO-TATHAM CHARLES NAKAI

VERIFIED ADCOCK HANNAH ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNER RICHARDS VICKI

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN LUCY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING FREUND BABETTE CONSTANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BADONSKY KATHY INSKEEP

VERIFIED TREIBLE DEREK ANDREW

VERIFIED MURPHY MARTIN EUGENE

VERIFIED DAVIES KATHRYN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANDER MARK FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED BALLARD REX E

VERIFICATION PENDING LYONS MAURA PATRICE

VERIFIED DIAZ MICHAEL AUSTIN

VERIFIED HOGAN ERIN DANIELLE

UNVERIFIED SAMS CHARLES FRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED HUTCHINSON RIDLEY ECTA

VERIFIED DAVIES ROBERT STUART

VERIFICATION PENDING HE ZHIHUA

VERIFIED BUGGE GLENN RICHARD

VERIFIED HUMPHREY JEAN MILROY

VERIFIED BROADBEAR NANCY

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINN JOHANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KICKERT BENJAMIN DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED SIMPSON PEGGY FAYE

VERIFIED DONNELLAN TYLER MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
26902
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26904
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26908
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26911
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26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
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26924
26925
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26927
26928
26929
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531  SLUDER BRANCH RD LEICESTER NC 28748 531 SLUDER BRANCH RD

20  THURLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 20 THURLAND AVE

1211  SEVEN SISTERS LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 1211 SEVEN SISTERS LN

13  ASBURY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 13 ASBURY RD

497  KIMBERLY AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 497 KIMBERLY AVE

207  CEDARVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 207 CEDARVIEW DR

474  TALLEY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 474 TALLEY RD

33  HEARTHSTONE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 33 HEARTHSTONE DR

106  COLEMAN AVE   #2 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 106 COLEMAN AVE # 2

109  BEAR CREEK LN   #7 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 109 BEAR CREEK LN # 7

494  UNIVERSITY PL   #RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 494 UNIVERSITY PL # RD

37  KEENAN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 37 KEENAN RD

102  ELAINE DR CANTON NC 28716 102 ELAINE DR

50  GARDEN CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 50 GARDEN CIR

18  WHITE OAK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 18 WHITE OAK RD

18  YOUNG DR CANDLER NC 28715 18 YOUNG DR

74  MICHIGAN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 74 MICHIGAN AVE

775  ROCKY BRANCH RD WHITTIER NC 28789 775 ROCKY BRANCH RD

17  PERRY LN   #102 ARDEN NC 28704 17 PERRY LN # 102

9  PINEHURST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9 PINEHURST RD

8  HILLTOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8 HILLTOP RD

128  BRIAR GLEN DR   #107 ARDEN NC 28704 128 BRIAR GLEN DR # 107

223  MERCHANT ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 223 MERCHANT ST

11  BLEVINS RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 2021 N SIZER AVE

70  OLD BEE TREE RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 70 OLD BEE TREE RD

2147  JENKINS VALLEY RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 2147 JENKINS VALLEY RD

57  STONEBRIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 57 STONEBRIDGE DR

103  COLEMAN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 103 COLEMAN AVE

47  STILLS CREEK LOOP FAIRVIEW NC 28730 47 STILLS CREEK LOOP

17  MAYFIELD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 PO BOX 18634

83  BREVARD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 273 PEARSON DR #  2

190  BROADWAY ST   #303 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 190 BROADWAY ST # 303

64  NADER AVE WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 64 NADER AVE

20  PARTRIDGE BERRY LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 20 PARTRIDGE BERRY LN

14  RIDGEFIELD PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 14 RIDGEFIELD PL

219  WATER LEAF DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 219 WATER LEAF DR

120  DUNWELL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 120 DUNWELL AVE

104  IRIS ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 104 IRIS ST

3288  NEW LEICESTER HWY LEICESTER NC 28748 3288 NEW LEICESTER HWY

JR 29  HAMBURG DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 29 HAMBURG DR

9952  CRUSO RD CANTON NC 28716 9952 CRUSO RD

100  HIBRITEN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 100 HIBRITEN DR

75  EMMAUS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 75 EMMAUS RD

75  EMMAUS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 75 EMMAUS RD

125  COLE RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 125 COLE RIDGE RD

138  BILTMORE AVE   #3 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 138 BILTMORE AVE # 3

424  EMMAS GROVE RD FLETCHER NC 28732 424 EMMAS GROVE RD

65  LYNWOOD CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 65 LYNWOOD CIR

209  BRETON RIDGE RD LEICESTER NC 28748 209 BRETON RIDGE RD

R S T U V W
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LEICESTER NC 28748 8287753108 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6185560592 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

A ASHEVILLE NC 288042701 7349453585 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284231292 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5034139487 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2566914310 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2165716009 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283353599 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7023327596 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8285459932 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282985715 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6318062373 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7068313959 W

CANDLER NC 28715 3524844134 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7708431798 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 U

ARDEN NC 28704 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 3362877712 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287729789 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287755689 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8289895256 W

APT 300 JEFFERSON CITY TN 377605145 8285510244 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287764963 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8289893698 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7863900602 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 2292245891 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288140634 4047254874 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288011042 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284249100 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 2096484543 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284849200 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287770471 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9144196604 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8505674052 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4233612342 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286832115 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3035707270 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 4044883902 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8037306380 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8034675778 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9135933757 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8146165856 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8282750321 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9043058008 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8285750660 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 50 NC Y 9/19/2017 |52.1| 52.1

UN M 64 NY Y 10/10/2017 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL U 67 Y 3/24/2022 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

NL F 30 MI Y 10/26/2017 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 68 Y 10/31/2017 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN M 73 ND Y 11/1/2017 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 42 AL Y 2/18/2022 |LR| LITTLE RIVER

NL F 39 OH Y 11/17/2017 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 37 VI Y 11/22/2017 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL M 47 NY Y 11/27/2017 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

UN M 23 NC Y 1/19/2021 |CUL| CULLOWHEE CULL

NL F 74 Y 9/29/1980 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

NL F 34 Y 2/25/2022 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

NL F 40 NY Y 1/26/2018 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 75 IA Y 1/29/2018 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 39 CA Y 1/30/2018 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 36 FL Y 2/5/2018 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

UN U 22 Y 3/30/2022 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

UN U 22 Y 2/4/2022 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 28 NC Y 3/1/2018 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL M 22 PA Y 3/9/2018 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL M 22 NC Y 3/9/2018 |30.3| 30.3

UN M 22 NC Y 3/9/2018 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

UN M 22 NC Y 3/9/2018 |59.1| 59.1

UN M 22 NC Y 3/9/2018 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 22 LA Y 3/9/2018 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 68 RI Y 3/21/2018 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 74 AL Y 3/29/2018 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN F 62 Y 4/2/2018 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 67 MD Y 4/4/2018 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN U 35 Y 1/30/2022 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 70 IL Y 4/11/2018 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 38 CA Y 4/12/2018 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 74 PA Y 4/12/2018 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL M 92 Y 11/8/1983 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 68 NY Y 4/17/2018 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 39 VA Y 4/24/2018 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 37 TN Y 5/2/2018 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

NL M 78 NC Y 4/23/2018 |53.1| 53.1

UN M 72 NC Y 5/21/2018 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 55 Y 2/3/2022 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 36 Y 5/24/2018 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 70 TX Y 5/31/2018 |23.2| 23.2

NL F 76 PA Y 6/12/2018 |23.2| 23.2

UN F 65 NY Y 6/14/2018 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 26 Y 6/20/2018 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 40 OR Y 6/22/2018 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 70 MI Y 6/26/2018 |69.1| 69.1

NL M 29 IL Y 7/12/2018 |52.1| 52.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FORREST HILL 11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
26945
26946
26947
26948
26949
26950
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116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 BETH

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
26945
26946
26947
26948
26949
26950
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
26945
26946
26947
26948
26949
26950
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
26945
26946
26947
26948
26949
26950
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CULL FORREST HILL 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
26945
26946
26947
26948
26949
26950
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N 1972 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1958 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1955 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1992 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1954 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1949 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1980 |LR| |LR|

N 1983 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1985 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1975 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1999 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1948 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1988 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1982 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1947 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1983 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1986 |12.1| |12.1|

N 2000 |BCK| |BCK|

N 2000 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1994 |06.1| |06.1|

N 2000 |31.1| |31.1|

N 2000 |30.1| |30.1|

N 2000 |09.1| |09.1|

N 2000 |59.1| |59.1|

N 2000 |65.1| |65.1|

N 2000 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1954 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1948 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1960 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1955 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1987 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1952 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1984 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1948 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1930 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1954 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1983 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1985 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1944 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1950 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1967 |EF| |EF|

N 1986 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1952 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1946 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1957 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1996 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1982 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1952 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1993 |52.1| |52.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26902
26903
26904
26905
26906
26907
26908
26909
26910
26911
26912
26913
26914
26915
26916
26917
26918
26919
26920
26921
26922
26923
26924
26925
26926
26927
26928
26929
26930
26931
26932
26933
26934
26935
26936
26937
26938
26939
26940
26941
26942
26943
26944
26945
26946
26947
26948
26949
26950
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AL330969 AL000330969 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 270323 A ACTIVE AP

AL330997 AL000330997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 462352 A ACTIVE AP

AL331000 AL000331000 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 462358 A ACTIVE AV

AL331001 AL000331001 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 462359 A ACTIVE AV

AL331207 AL000331207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 266834 A ACTIVE AV

AL331469 AL000331469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 463110 A ACTIVE AV

AL331485 AL000331485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 463131 A ACTIVE AP

AL331587 AL000331587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464175 A ACTIVE AP

AL331636 AL000331636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 463349 A ACTIVE AP

AL33204 AL000033204 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 77922 A ACTIVE AV

AL332127 AL000332127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212305 A ACTIVE AV

AL332158 AL000332158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 464146 A ACTIVE AV

AL332302 AL000332302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464364 A ACTIVE AV

AL332351 AL000332351 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 464453 A ACTIVE AP

AL332475 AL000332475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464660 A ACTIVE AV

AL332486 AL000332486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464671 A ACTIVE AV

AL332721 AL000332721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 465037 A ACTIVE AP

AL332781 AL000332781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 465124 A ACTIVE AP

AL332791 AL000332791 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 465141 A ACTIVE AV

AL333014 AL000333014 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 465493 A ACTIVE AP

AL333226 AL000333226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 465827 A ACTIVE AV

AL333331 AL000333331 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 465998 A ACTIVE AV

AL333414 AL000333414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 466163 A ACTIVE AV

AL334106 AL000334106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 467279 A ACTIVE AP

AL334262 AL000334262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 467549 A ACTIVE AV

AL335158 AL000335158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 513012 A ACTIVE AV

AL335447 AL000335447 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 469592 A ACTIVE AV

AL335479 AL000335479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 469648 A ACTIVE AV

AL336335 AL000336335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 470966 A ACTIVE AP

AL336497 AL000336497 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 471208 A ACTIVE AP

AL336565 AL000336565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 471314 A ACTIVE AP

AL336928 AL000336928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 471867 A ACTIVE A1

AL336979 AL000336979 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 471937 A ACTIVE AV

AL337134 AL000337134 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 472158 A ACTIVE AV

AL337190 AL000337190 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 472243 A ACTIVE AV

AL33737 AL000033737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 79162 A ACTIVE AP

AL337597 AL000337597 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 472814 A ACTIVE AV

AL337634 AL000337634 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 472854 A ACTIVE AP

AL33774 AL000033774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 79249 A ACTIVE AV

AL337911 AL000337911 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 473249 A ACTIVE AV

AL338013 AL000338013 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211991 A ACTIVE AV

AL338162 AL000338162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 473611 A ACTIVE AV

AL338259 AL000338259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 473752 A ACTIVE AV

AL338272 AL000338272 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 473767 A ACTIVE AV

AL338295 AL000338295 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 473802 A ACTIVE AV

AL338336 AL000338336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 473871 A ACTIVE AV

AL338490 AL000338490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 270328 A ACTIVE AV

AL338510 AL000338510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 474118 A ACTIVE AV

AL338947 AL000338947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 474751 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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VERIFICATION PENDING CORE STEPHANIE VIVIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHRAMM-THORNTON KATHLEEN ANN

VERIFIED HOUK SUSAN MOORE

VERIFIED HOUK GEORGE LESLIE

VERIFIED COLASUONNO JOSEPH NICHOLAS

VERIFIED DIAZ MAGGYE PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNUDSON LISA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMSEY TERESA NUNN

VERIFICATION PENDING NOLAN-KILBY IAN CURRAN

VERIFIED AARDEMA KATHERINE ALLISON

VERIFIED STEVENS AMANDA JANE

VERIFIED GRINER MARGARET CHILTON

VERIFIED HILL SHARON NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST ETHAN CLIFFORD

VERIFIED SCHAFF NANCY FRY

VERIFIED SCHAFF WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING PERONE SUSAN RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING LECKIE WILLIAM HANER

VERIFIED MCMAHAN MICAH CAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING OSWALD CEDES MONROE

VERIFIED DOYNE SHANNON

VERIFIED NEWPORT TINA GAAFARY

VERIFIED RAMIREZ EVA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMKIN JOHN PAGE

VERIFIED FIELDS LISA RAYEL

VERIFIED REDMOND JOSHUA DAVID

VERIFIED HARDY JOSEPH MILTON

VERIFIED MACDONALD MATHEW CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN KIMBERLY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS CALVIN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT CATHERINE THUY

UNVERIFIED TOBOLSKY STEVEN BENNETT

VERIFIED BECKER JESSICA BRACKLEIN

VERIFIED THOMAS BRADLEY SCOTT

VERIFIED KEMPER CATHERINE LANGHORNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSEN KATHY METCALFE

VERIFIED APPLETON JOHN RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAIGHT WILLIAM KENNETH

VERIFIED NELSON DAVID LEE

VERIFIED EARLEY ABIGAIL VICTORIA

VERIFIED STINGEL HUNTER WILLIAM

VERIFIED OWINGS TIMOTHY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED OWINGS KATHLEEN PIGNATO

VERIFIED CARDEN-WILLIS MICHAELA ROSE

VERIFIED CREED PATRICK LEE

VERIFIED OREA ERIC JOSEPH

VERIFIED COVINGTON-HUFF CAROL DAVIS

VERIFIED PLAUT SARAH BRIANNA

VERIFIED COPPIETERS TESS MADELEINE

L M N O P Q
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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496  ROSALIE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 496 ROSALIE RD

128  CLOVERLEAF LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 128 CLOVERLEAF LN

179  WATER LEAF DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 179 WATER LEAF DR

179  WATER LEAF DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 179 WATER LEAF DR

II 62  CHICKADEE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 62 CHICKADEE RD

120  DUNWELL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 120 DUNWELL AVE

182  COURTLAND PL ASHEVILLE NC 28801 182 COURTLAND PL

153  RIDGE RD CANDLER NC 28715 153 RIDGE RD

128  FRANKLIN RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 128 FRANKLIN RD

40  BUCKLE RDG WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 40 BUCKLE RDG

4486  SUGARLOAF RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 4486 SUGARLOAF RD

25  YORKMINSTER LOOP   #D2 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 25 YORKMINSTER LOOP # D2

110  CONNALLY ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 110 CONNALLY ST

41  FARMER DR LEICESTER NC 28748 41 FARMER DR

87  MAGNOLIA FARMS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 87 MAGNOLIA FARMS DR

87  MAGNOLIA FARMS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 87 MAGNOLIA FARMS DR

69  STONEBRIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 69 STONEBRIDGE DR

647  TOWN MOUNTAIN RD   #406 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 647 TOWN MOUNTAIN RD # 406

17  UPPER MOFFITT RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 17 UPPER MOFFITT RD

47  MURRAY DEBRUHL RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 47 MURRAY DEBRUHL RD

20  WESTWOOD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 20 WESTWOOD DR

7  BREYERTON CT ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7 BREYERTON CT

12  CARDAMOM LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 12 CARDAMOM LN

37  SPINET ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 37 SPINET ST

339  SUMMER HAVEN RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 339 SUMMER HAVEN RD

7  VILLAGE PARK DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7 VILLAGE PARK DR

91  LAWTER CT LEICESTER NC 28748 91 LAWTER CT

264  OLD HOME RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 264 OLD HOME RD

19  BULL MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 19 BULL MOUNTAIN RD

4  PACIFICO DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4 PACIFICO DR

155  CAROLINA BLUE BIRD LOOP ARDEN NC 28704 155 CAROLINA BLUE BIRD LOOP

45  STILLS CREEK LOOP FAIRVIEW NC 28730 45 STILLS CREEK LOOP

34  UNION CHAPEL RD   #13 WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 34 UNION CHAPEL RD # 13

29  CLARKS CHAPEL EXT WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 29 CLARKS CHAPEL EXT

9  PINEHURST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9 PINEHURST RD

23  WORLEY BIRD LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 PO BOX 9309

221  ALEXANDER RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 403 SHELWOOD CIR # A

47  HUNTINGTON CHASE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 47 HUNTINGTON CHASE DR

407  CHRISTIAN CREEK RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 407 CHRISTIAN CREEK RD

102  CHARLES TEAGUE DR CANDLER NC 28715 102 CHARLES TEAGUE DR

40  MILANA DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 40 MILANA DR

138  WANDERING OAKS WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28805 138 WANDERING OAKS WAY

138  WANDERING OAKS WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28805 138 WANDERING OAKS WAY

125  DIX CREEK CHAPEL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 125 DIX CREEK CHAPEL RD

III 9  SHALLOW BRANCH RD LEICESTER NC 28748 9 SHALLOW BRANCH RD

1102  RETREAT HILL WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1102 RETREAT HILL WAY

221  BENT OAK DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 221 BENT OAK DR

26  VALLE VISTA DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 26 VALLE VISTA DR

15  TRELLIS CT ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 TRELLIS CT

R S T U V W
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
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WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2152842833 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 6058807013 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9312248604 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8505674152 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5125074005 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287785550 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287792111 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283012131 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2485140146 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4045784573 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287760953 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283184439 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9048273265 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9142607939 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7082443383 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287729114 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8134849445 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 5708555830 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8647878505 U

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 2394100122 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7708565734 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 O

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282147647 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283184695 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287139923 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3154160842 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8182922365 A

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 6174626264 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5044515650 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 5139674885 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288150309 8287121286 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288048238 4042052199 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282154396 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282752515 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287072009 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8287071728 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7063063119 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7063063003 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283018419 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282305124 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 2143157666 O

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282736640 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285754669 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282436724 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 FL Y 4/9/2020 |WO| WHITE OAK

NL F 67 PA Y 7/17/2018 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

UN F 74 SD Y 7/17/2018 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 75 SD Y 7/17/2018 |59.1| 59.1

NL U 29 Y 4/24/2019 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 38 WY Y 7/26/2018 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 57 WI Y 7/27/2018 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 68 VA Y 8/30/2018 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 22 NC Y 8/10/2018 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 68 NC Y 10/2/1980 |41.1| 41.1

UN F 31 Y 1/27/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 80 NJ Y 8/30/2018 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 63 FL Y 9/6/2018 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

UN M 24 NC Y 8/27/2018 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 70 MI Y 9/10/2018 |68.1| 68.1

UN M 66 NY Y 9/10/2018 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 72 NY Y 9/10/2018 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 69 WV Y 9/19/2018 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

UN M 22 NC Y 9/19/2018 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 22 FL Y 9/25/2018 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 48 PA Y 9/26/2018 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

UN U 64 CA Y 9/28/2018 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

HL F 48 TX Y 9/25/2018 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 72 NC Y 10/11/2018 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 60 MA Y 10/11/2018 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 45 OH Y 10/31/2020 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 23 GA Y 11/1/2018 |53.1| 53.1

UN M 48 Y 11/1/2018 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 56 VT Y 10/22/2018 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

UN M 63 NY Y 11/13/2018 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

UN F 45 CA Y 11/16/2018 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 68 NJ Y 11/29/2018 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 38 LA Y 11/20/2018 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

UN M 52 Y 12/6/2018 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 29 OH Y 12/11/2018 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL F 65 Y 3/12/1984 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 36 FL Y 1/2/2019 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 65 NJ Y 1/3/2019 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 72 Y 1/23/1984 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 21 NC Y 1/16/2019 |45.1| 45.1

UN M 21 NC Y 1/4/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 69 FL Y 1/25/2019 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 66 WV Y 1/30/2019 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 24 IL Y 1/30/2019 |68.1| 68.1

UN M 40 DC Y 1/31/2019 |53.1| 53.1

HL M 54 TX Y 2/2/2019 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL F 66 NC Y 6/9/2020 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1

NL F 21 NC Y 2/12/2019 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 41 CA Y 2/28/2019 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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118 FINE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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YTD PC MASTER

FINES

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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MAGV MAGV

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |WO| |WO|

N 1955 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1948 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1947 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1993 |JC| |JC|

N 1984 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1965 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1954 |49.1| |49.1|

N 2000 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1954 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1991 |NB| |NB|

N 1942 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1959 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1998 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1952 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1956 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1950 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1953 |17.1| |17.1|

N 2000 |62.1| |62.1|

N 2000 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1974 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1958 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1974 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1950 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1962 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1977 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1999 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1974 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1966 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1959 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1977 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1954 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1984 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1970 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1993 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1957 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1986 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1957 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1950 |64.1| |64.1|

N 2001 |45.1| |45.1|

N 2001 |SM| |SM|

N 1953 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1956 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1998 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1982 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1968 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1956 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 2001 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1981 |13.1| |13.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
26951
26952
26953
26954
26955
26956
26957
26958
26959
26960
26961
26962
26963
26964
26965
26966
26967
26968
26969
26970
26971
26972
26973
26974
26975
26976
26977
26978
26979
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26985
26986
26987
26988
26989
26990
26991
26992
26993
26994
26995
26996
26997
26998
26999
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YTD PC MASTER

AL339029 AL000339029 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 204208 A ACTIVE AV

AL339044 AL000339044 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 192617 A ACTIVE AV

AL339181 AL000339181 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 475059 A ACTIVE AV

AL339188 AL000339188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529517 A ACTIVE AV

AL339354 AL000339354 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 475292 A ACTIVE AV

AL339594 AL000339594 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212761 A ACTIVE AV

AL339894 AL000339894 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 476059 A ACTIVE AV

AL340000 AL000340000 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 476198 A ACTIVE AV

AL340084 AL000340084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 476304 A ACTIVE AP

AL340266 AL000340266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 476557 A ACTIVE AP

AL340534 AL000340534 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 476910 A ACTIVE AV

AL340723 AL000340723 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 477157 A ACTIVE AV

AL340856 AL000340856 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 477337 A ACTIVE A1

AL340924 AL000340924 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 477431 A ACTIVE AV

AL341227 AL000341227 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 477835 A ACTIVE AV

AL341268 AL000341268 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 477890 A ACTIVE AV

AL341283 AL000341283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 477913 A ACTIVE AP

AL341303 AL000341303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 477938 A ACTIVE AV

AL341314 AL000341314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 477951 A ACTIVE AP

AL341480 AL000341480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 478170 A ACTIVE AV

AL341631 AL000341631 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 213260 A ACTIVE AP

AL341750 AL000341750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 197550 A ACTIVE AP

AL341751 AL000341751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 197551 A ACTIVE AP

AL341753 AL000341753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 478542 A ACTIVE AV

AL341857 AL000341857 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 478696 A ACTIVE AV

AL342098 AL000342098 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 479051 A ACTIVE AV

AL342113 AL000342113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 479070 A ACTIVE AP

AL342114 AL000342114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 479071 A ACTIVE AV

AL342130 AL000342130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 479095 A ACTIVE AP

AL342460 AL000342460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 479582 A ACTIVE AP

AL342639 AL000342639 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 479853 A ACTIVE AV

AL342678 AL000342678 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 479914 A ACTIVE AV

AL3427 AL000003427 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 3938 A ACTIVE AV

AL342761 AL000342761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 480034 A ACTIVE AP

AL342762 AL000342762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 480035 A ACTIVE AP

AL342768 AL000342768 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 480047 A ACTIVE AP

AL342823 AL000342823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 480127 A ACTIVE AP

AL342839 AL000342839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 480149 A ACTIVE AP

AL34322 AL000034322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 80635 A ACTIVE AP

AL3433 AL000003433 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 3947 A ACTIVE AV

AL343363 AL000343363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213025 A ACTIVE AV

AL344118 AL000344118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 481976 A ACTIVE AV

AL344127 AL000344127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 481996 A ACTIVE AV

AL344151 AL000344151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 482028 A ACTIVE AP

AL344183 AL000344183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 482069 A ACTIVE AV

AL344203 AL000344203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 482104 A ACTIVE A1

AL344398 AL000344398 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 272021 A ACTIVE AV

AL344641 AL000344641 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 482729 A ACTIVE AP

AL344729 AL000344729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 482852 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
27000
27001
27002
27003
27004
27005
27006
27007
27008
27009
27010
27011
27012
27013
27014
27015
27016
27017
27018
27019
27020
27021
27022
27023
27024
27025
27026
27027
27028
27029
27030
27031
27032
27033
27034
27035
27036
27037
27038
27039
27040
27041
27042
27043
27044
27045
27046
27047
27048
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VERIFIED HOLMES MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CONTI ANITA NATALIA

VERIFIED HAKES REAGAN SOPHIA

VERIFIED LOPEZ NICOLE MARIE

VERIFIED ROSARIO WILLIAM

VERIFIED TOWNSEND TIMOTHY GEORGE

VERIFIED BOYHAN CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS

VERIFIED SANTORINI DEE BAULING

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS GENENNE BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNCH SHANEKA KNYCHEL

VERIFIED CHEN LAURA HAZE

VERIFIED RUSSELL CATHERINE ANNE

UNVERIFIED HODEL AUDREY JEAN

VERIFIED LEACH RICHARD PETER

VERIFIED PARKER THOMAS EUGENE

VERIFIED DAVIS MORRIS DURHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WILMS WELLFORD WHITE

VERIFIED NEEDHAM MALCOLM KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING NYMAN MARVIN HOWARD

VERIFIED POLLARD CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MINOR ELKA JEFFERIES

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY EDWARD FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY KERRI TERESA

VERIFIED RUFFOLO LAWRENCE MICHAEL

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ JONATHAN NICOLAS

VERIFIED NAISANG JADE REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING KILCHER KATHERINE STARR

VERIFIED CHIMA CINDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOURNOY CHARLES EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMM MELANIE ANN

VERIFIED THOMPSON ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFIED ANGULO DANIEL

VERIFIED BARBER CAROLYN HARDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA JULIO DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA FABIOLA

VERIFICATION PENDING HALPERIN RICHARD IRA

VERIFICATION PENDING GREINER DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CASSE ELLA CORINNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN LYN EICHHOLZ

VERIFIED BARBER LARRY RAY

VERIFIED WITZKE WAYNE KARL

VERIFIED MOSELEY JESSICA RICHEY

VERIFIED EISENBERG EDWARD STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVER ELLEN SUSAN

VERIFIED PARNELL JAMES CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED PETERSON MARGARET SIMPICH

VERIFIED TOWNSEND DAVID WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING REILLY JANET TAYLOR

UNVERIFIED OVERCARSH PATRICIA MAE ENGEL
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YTD PC MASTER

101  FARM LN MILLS RIVER NC 28759 101 FARM LN

46  MAY APPLE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 46 MAY APPLE DR

4  BRADDOCK WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4 BRADDOCK WAY

124  KENT ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 124 KENT ST

JR 9  ARDEN RD   #F ASHEVILLE NC 28803 27 PINE RD

408  ACADEMY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 408 ACADEMY RD

18  GREENWOOD FIELDS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 18 GREENWOOD FIELDS DR

51  CREEK RUN RD CANDLER NC 28715 51 CREEK RUN RD

115  BLACK BEAR COVE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 115 BLACK BEAR COVE DR

1075  SHARON RIDGE RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 1075 SHARON RIDGE RD

17  ENGLAND VALLEY RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 17 ENGLAND VALLEY RD

4  PEAR HILL RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4 PEAR HILL RD

4  BEE BALM WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 BEE BALM WAY

79  LUTHER COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 79 LUTHER COVE RD

288  MACON AVE   #201 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 288 MACON AVE # 201

125  WANDERING OAKS WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28805 125 WANDERING OAKS WAY

306  RIDGE VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 306 RIDGE VIEW DR

86  LANGWELL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 83 LANGWELL AVE

7  MAGIC SAM CT CANDLER NC 28715 7 MAGIC SAM CT

37  MELBOURNE PL ASHEVILLE NC 28801 37 MELBOURNE PL

116  CHARITON AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 116 CHARITON AVE

203  CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 203 CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DR

203  CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 203 CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DR

116  DEER RUN LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 116 DEER RUN LN

7  LYTLE COVE ROAD EXT SWANNANOA NC 28778 7 LYTLE COVE ROAD EXT

63  CHIN HILLS LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 PO BOX 84

18  EDEN ROCK LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 18 EDEN ROCK LN

14  GRIFFING BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 14 GRIFFING BLVD

JR 18  EDEN ROCK LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 18 EDEN ROCK LN

70  AZALEA DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 70 AZALEA DR

310  OLD LYTLE COVE RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 310 OLD LYTLE COVE RD

16  SPEARS AVE   #5 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 16 SPEARS AVE # 5

344  DONNA LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 344 DONNA LN

208  STONE WALK ST   #109 CANDLER NC 28715 208 STONE WALK ST # 109

208  STONE WALK ST   #109 CANDLER NC 28715 208 STONE WALK ST # 109

137  LANCE FARM TRL ARDEN NC 28704 137 LANCE FARM TRL

74  STONY RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28804 74 STONY RDG

57  WOODLAND RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 57 WOODLAND RD

6  SOUTHBROOK DR FLETCHER NC 28732 6 SOUTHBROOK DR

344  DONNA LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 344 DONNA LN

JR 129  CHINABERRY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 129 CHINABERRY LN

400  MIDLAND DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 400 MIDLAND DR

60 N MARKET ST   #413 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 N MARKET ST # 413

60 N MARKET ST   #413 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 N MARKET ST # 413

615  NEWFOUND RD LEICESTER NC 28748 615 NEWFOUND RD

55  SONNET LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 55 SONNET LN

252  LINER COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 326

660  WICKHAMS FANCY DR CANDLER NC 28715 660 WICKHAMS FANCY DR

34  CUMBERLAND CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 34 CUMBERLAND CIR
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YTD PC MASTER

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 7742800528 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9544390151 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284587689 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284587100 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8289898950 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8285988969 B

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 7573447473 B

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284472471 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8313256388 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8459206158 W

CANDLER NC 28715 4149156238 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7046090770 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7035898603 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3109134305 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288063353 8282003232 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9149806521 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7133059813 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 5614134442 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 6092179094 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8473382564 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287476908 O

FAIRVIEW NC 287300084 8287746329 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4349419877 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4406553832 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8043660607 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3525738555 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 4845220192 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8286911913 O

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8285065372 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7866619697 O

CANDLER NC 28715 8282050102 O

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282735857 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285056103 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286540316 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8284033078 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9735340887 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9739510618 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8653897914 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9492804615 W

HAZELWOOD NC 287380326 8283167367 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8316013032 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8124544942 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 38 Y 10/9/2020 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 34 MA Y 7/31/2019 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 21 MN Y 3/12/2019 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 39 Y 3/4/2022 |36.1| 36.1

NL M 29 FL Y 3/13/2019 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL M 36 Y 2/28/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 46 NJ Y 4/9/2019 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL F 68 WI Y 4/12/2019 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 61 SC N 4/6/2019 |61.1| 61.1

UN F 41 NC Y 4/25/2019 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 31 NC Y 4/24/2019 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 57 DC Y 5/13/2019 |36.1| 36.1

UN F 70 MO Y 5/17/2019 |69.1| 69.1 WFIN

UN M 67 VT Y 5/20/2019 |48.1| 48.1

UN M 73 OH Y 5/31/2019 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL M 64 NC Y 5/31/2019 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 83 IL Y 6/3/2019 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 73 OC Y 6/4/2019 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

NL M 77 OC Y 6/4/2019 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 35 TX Y 6/10/2019 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 27 AK N 3/22/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 59 PA Y 2/29/2020 |AT| ATKINSON

NL F 60 PA Y 2/29/2020 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 71 IL Y 6/20/2019 |61.1| 61.1

HL M 31 IL Y 6/24/2019 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 23 NC Y 7/2/2019 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 68 MD Y 7/2/2019 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 70 OH Y 7/3/2019 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL M 64 FL Y 7/2/2019 |32.1| 32.1

UN F 36 FL Y 7/16/2019 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 30 PA Y 7/22/2019 |64.1| 64.1

HL M 38 CA Y 7/23/2019 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 80 FL Y 1/22/1976 |38.2| 38.2

HL M 45 Y 7/25/2019 |44.1| 44.1

HL F 39 Y 7/25/2019 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 57 Y 7/26/2019 |30.3| 30.3

UN M 59 Y 7/27/2019 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 21 TN Y 7/30/2019 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 81 MD Y 8/14/1981 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 81 MN Y 10/15/1975 |38.2| 38.2

UN M 37 Y 3/16/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 48 OH Y 9/4/2019 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN M 71 NY Y 9/5/2019 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL F 71 NY Y 9/5/2019 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 61 NC Y 9/6/2019 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 69 WA Y 9/6/2019 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 49 FL Y 8/20/2020 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL F 72 NY Y 9/19/2019 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 37 IN Y 9/23/2019 |02.1| 02.1 ASH
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YTD PC MASTER

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49
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YTD PC MASTER

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE
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YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE
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YTD PC MASTER

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1984 |NM| |NM|

N 1988 |ED| |ED|

N 2001 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1983 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1993 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1986 |NB| |NB|

N 1976 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1954 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1961 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1981 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1991 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1965 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1952 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1955 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1949 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1958 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1939 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1949 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1945 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1987 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1995 |SW| |SW|

N 1963 |AT| |AT|

N 1962 |AT| |AT|

N 1951 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1991 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1999 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1954 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1952 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1958 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1986 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1992 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1984 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1942 |38.2| |38.2|

N 1977 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1983 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1965 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1963 |104.1| |104.1|

N 2001 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1941 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1941 |38.2| |38.2|

N 1985 |NB| |NB|

N 1974 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1951 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1951 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1961 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1953 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1973 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1950 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1985 |02.1| |02.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27000
27001
27002
27003
27004
27005
27006
27007
27008
27009
27010
27011
27012
27013
27014
27015
27016
27017
27018
27019
27020
27021
27022
27023
27024
27025
27026
27027
27028
27029
27030
27031
27032
27033
27034
27035
27036
27037
27038
27039
27040
27041
27042
27043
27044
27045
27046
27047
27048

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001076



YTD PC MASTER

AL344808 AL000344808 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 482966 A ACTIVE AP

AL344809 AL000344809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 482967 A ACTIVE AP

AL344862 AL000344862 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 483036 A ACTIVE AV

AL345655 AL000345655 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 484144 A ACTIVE AP

AL345698 AL000345698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 484217 A ACTIVE AV

AL34571 AL000034571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 81299 A ACTIVE A1

AL34587 AL000034587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 81338 A ACTIVE AV

AL346106 AL000346106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 484797 A ACTIVE AV

AL346107 AL000346107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 484798 A ACTIVE AV

AL346305 AL000346305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485140 A ACTIVE AV

AL346465 AL000346465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485442 A ACTIVE AV

AL346511 AL000346511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485513 A ACTIVE AV

AL346517 AL000346517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485534 A ACTIVE AP

AL346555 AL000346555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485583 A ACTIVE AP

AL346603 AL000346603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485648 A ACTIVE A1

AL346691 AL000346691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485766 A ACTIVE AP

AL346733 AL000346733 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485819 A ACTIVE AP

AL346770 AL000346770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485872 A ACTIVE AP

AL346845 AL000346845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 485963 A ACTIVE AP

AL346948 AL000346948 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 486130 A ACTIVE AP

AL346974 AL000346974 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 486170 A ACTIVE AV

AL347004 AL000347004 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 486213 A ACTIVE AV

AL347179 AL000347179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 486452 A ACTIVE AV

AL347316 AL000347316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 486626 A ACTIVE AP

AL347536 AL000347536 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 486940 A ACTIVE AP

AL347649 AL000347649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487103 A ACTIVE AV

AL347974 AL000347974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487586 A ACTIVE AV

AL348112 AL000348112 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487739 A ACTIVE AP

AL348151 AL000348151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487778 A ACTIVE AV

AL348460 AL000348460 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 488161 A ACTIVE AV

AL348488 AL000348488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 488199 A ACTIVE AV

AL34868 AL000034868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 427818 A ACTIVE AV

AL348753 AL000348753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 488486 A ACTIVE AV

AL34891 AL000034891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 82132 A ACTIVE AV

AL34892 AL000034892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 82133 A ACTIVE AV

AL348957 AL000348957 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 488707 A ACTIVE AV

AL34898 AL000034898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 82146 A ACTIVE AV

AL349093 AL000349093 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 488844 A ACTIVE AV

AL349817 AL000349817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 489608 A ACTIVE AP

AL349853 AL000349853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 489662 A ACTIVE AP

AL349858 AL000349858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 489670 A ACTIVE AV

AL349859 AL000349859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 489671 A ACTIVE AV

AL349888 AL000349888 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 489719 A ACTIVE AV

AL349967 AL000349967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 489822 A ACTIVE AV

AL349982 AL000349982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 489838 A ACTIVE AP

AL350171 AL000350171 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 490111 A ACTIVE AP

AL350183 AL000350183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 490126 A ACTIVE AP

AL350187 AL000350187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278175 A ACTIVE AV

AL35029 AL000035029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 82504 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE LAURA BALEWICK

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED DALBERY PAUL MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WASSER DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED MATHENY CLARICE KATHRYN

UNVERIFIED BYRD CYNTHIA S

VERIFIED WEDTHOFF GUY STEWART

VERIFIED SEGAL SHARON AVRUTIN

VERIFIED SEGAL DONALD BRIAN

VERIFIED QUINTERO-SANTANA RUBIDALIA

VERIFIED GUILFOYLE ALEX CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CONNOLLY CAROLYN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUTTING CHRISTINE YVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDOW BARBARA SUE

UNVERIFIED GRIPPIN DANIEL ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING KRAUSE DANIEL ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING SARGENTI ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MUZZI CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAPP RONDA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTZ MERRI LAMONICA

VERIFIED DUNNE MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED DELUCA ESMERALDA GERALDINE MAGORA

VERIFIED MELGAREJO MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SROKA BERNARD N

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN MARY KATHERINE

VERIFIED COLALUCA LORI ANNETTE

VERIFIED SMITH STEPHEN GEOFFREY LATHROP

VERIFICATION PENDING NICKELSON NATALIE ANN

VERIFIED REVERE ETHAN ORION

VERIFIED FOX DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFIED MASSON FRANK ROGERS

VERIFIED BRADLEY ALTON LAMARR

VERIFIED ANDREWS XYLAS DANGELO

VERIFIED MERRILL LEE HOUGH

VERIFIED MERRILL ROBERT LEWIS

VERIFIED CERVANTES-REYES KEVIN

VERIFIED PAINTER VIRGINIA LEE

VERIFIED PONDER NOAH ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING PAILET JANET LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARLOWE JANICE MARIE

VERIFIED KELMAN PAUL BRIAN

VERIFIED KELMAN DONNA ELLEN

VERIFIED URKEVIC NATASHA JEAN

VERIFIED VEALE RACHEL CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SROKA PAMELA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGGERTY THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGGERTY ELIZABETH CARTER

VERIFIED HARAN JODI ANNE

VERIFIED COHEN DONALD JAY

L M N O P Q
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6  CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN RDG

6  CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN RDG

1  AYR CT ARDEN NC 28704 1 AYR CT

208 N MAIN ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 208 N MAIN ST

42  SENATOR REYNOLDS RD   #204 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 42 SENATOR REYNOLDS RD # 204

39  LAUREL LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 39 LAUREL LN

30  LINDEN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 30 LINDEN AVE

90  GRIFFING BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 90 GRIFFING BLVD

90  GRIFFING BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 90 GRIFFING BLVD

7  JARED CT CANDLER NC 28715 7 JARED CT

300  BULLDOG DR   #303 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 300 BULLDOG DR # 303

II 919  HAYWOOD RD   #207 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 919 HAYWOOD RD # 207

29  ESTATOE GAP RD CANDLER NC 28715 29 ESTATOE GAP RD

40  RIDGEVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 40 RIDGEVIEW DR

22  CHECKERBERRY CT WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 22 CHECKERBERRY CT

180  WESLEY DR   #203 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 203

JR 120  BARNARD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 120 BARNARD AVE

919  HAYWOOD RD   #207 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 919 HAYWOOD RD # 207

7  MAGIC SAM CT CANDLER NC 28715 7 MAGIC SAM CT

14  FAIRWAY VIEW DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 14 FAIRWAY VIEW DR

10  RIDGEFIELD PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 10 RIDGEFIELD PL

128  RIDGE BROOK DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 128 RIDGE BROOK DR

8  HOT ROD LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8 HOT ROD LN

154  ESTELLE PARK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 154 ESTELLE PARK DR

14  FIG TREE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 14 FIG TREE LN

80  BOTANY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 80 BOTANY DR

7  DIGGES RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 7 DIGGES RD

111  MOCKINGBIRD CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 111 MOCKINGBIRD CIR

20  WIND STONE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 20 WIND STONE DR.

148  VIEW RIDGE PKWY LEICESTER NC 28748 148 VIEW RIDGE PKWY

JR 92  SAINT DUNSTANS CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 92 SAINT DUNSTANS CIR

3  SHALEY LN   #A WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3 SHALEY LN # A

76  DUCKER RD ARDEN NC 28704 76 DUCKER RD

150  CARTER COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 150 CARTER COVE RD

JR 150  CARTER COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 150 CARTER COVE RD

16  CHARLIE ARTHUR LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 16 CHARLIE ARTHUR LN

70  LOVERS LOOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 70 LOVERS LOOP RD

24  HIS WAY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 24 HIS WAY

721  BEAVERDAM FOREST TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 721 BEAVERDAM FOREST TRL

1808  ELLICOTT LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1808 ELLICOTT LN

2702  TIMBER TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2702 TIMBER TRL

2702  TIMBER TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2702 TIMBER TRL

60  COLEMAN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 COLEMAN AVE

8  RIDGEWAY AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8 RIDGEWAY AVE

154  ESTELLE PARK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 154 ESTELLE PARK DR

72  STONY RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28804 72 STONY RDG

72  STONY RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28804 72 STONY RDG

15  NESBITT ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 15 NESBITT ST

4  OAK PARK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28801 4 OAK PARK RD

R S T U V W
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ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6073291505 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6073296374 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9548150852 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7326063831 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287789959 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3018078662 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3018078679 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287476253 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9529929789 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8575007027 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7064953888 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285523539 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8023181459 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8285050813 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285050807 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2482291591 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9142617925 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9045838983 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3527275905 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 A

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8284171159 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3216931197 A

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 2145669359 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286749047 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287792063 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8457429485 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6154577495 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283331404 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284587652 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282319955 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282319956 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287479391 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282980780 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286206623 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6463827490 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2398253266 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4045838035 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4045838035 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5084982933 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2102491891 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285052242 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285052242 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282526064 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 58 NY Y 9/24/2019 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 57 NY Y 9/24/2019 |57.1| 57.1

UN M 31 FL Y 9/25/2019 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 60 IA Y 10/10/2019 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 21 CO Y 10/8/2019 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 65 Y 9/15/1981 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 65 Y 11/8/1983 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 66 CT Y 10/30/2019 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN M 66 DC Y 10/30/2019 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

HL F 21 NC Y 11/15/2019 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 21 MN Y 11/5/2019 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN F 35 MA Y 11/1/2019 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

UN F 59 MD Y 11/14/2019 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 72 NY Y 11/20/2019 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 37 VT N 11/12/2019 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 81 IL Y 11/7/2019 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 62 PA Y 11/19/2019 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL F 35 MI Y 11/1/2019 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 76 MA Y 11/12/2019 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 65 FL Y 11/22/2019 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 25 FL Y 11/25/2019 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 51 OC Y 10/22/2019 |40.2| 40.2

HL M 26 CA Y 12/2/2019 |39.3| 39.3

NL M 70 OH Y 12/2/2019 |43.2| 43.2

NL F 66 Y 12/11/2019 |57.1| 57.1

HL F 28 Y 12/16/2019 |62.1| 62.1

NL M 66 NJ Y 12/20/2019 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

UN F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |42.1| 42.1

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

NL F 63 NJ Y 1/7/2020 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 54 VA Y 1/7/2020 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL M 58 NC Y 3/15/2016 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 38 NC Y 1/9/2020 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 65 Y 2/14/1984 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 67 Y 9/15/1984 |27.2| 27.2

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |46.1| 46.1

NL F 66 Y 3/19/1982 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |51.2| 51.2

UN F 62 NY Y 12/16/2019 |27.2| 27.2

UN F 64 DC Y 1/14/2020 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN M 77 FL Y 1/14/2020 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN F 76 VA Y 1/14/2020 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN F 29 MA Y 1/15/2020 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL F 27 N 1/8/2020 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 63 OH Y 1/8/2020 |43.2| 43.2

UN M 72 VA Y 1/22/2020 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 72 NC Y 1/22/2020 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN F 47 Y 2/24/2022 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL M 74 PA Y 4/15/1982 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49
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115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE
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BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
27049
27050
27051
27052
27053
27054
27055
27056
27057
27058
27059
27060
27061
27062
27063
27064
27065
27066
27067
27068
27069
27070
27071
27072
27073
27074
27075
27076
27077
27078
27079
27080
27081
27082
27083
27084
27085
27086
27087
27088
27089
27090
27091
27092
27093
27094
27095
27096
27097
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
27049
27050
27051
27052
27053
27054
27055
27056
27057
27058
27059
27060
27061
27062
27063
27064
27065
27066
27067
27068
27069
27070
27071
27072
27073
27074
27075
27076
27077
27078
27079
27080
27081
27082
27083
27084
27085
27086
27087
27088
27089
27090
27091
27092
27093
27094
27095
27096
27097
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27049
27050
27051
27052
27053
27054
27055
27056
27057
27058
27059
27060
27061
27062
27063
27064
27065
27066
27067
27068
27069
27070
27071
27072
27073
27074
27075
27076
27077
27078
27079
27080
27081
27082
27083
27084
27085
27086
27087
27088
27089
27090
27091
27092
27093
27094
27095
27096
27097
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N 1964 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1965 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1991 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1962 |67.1| |67.1|

N 2001 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1957 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1957 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1956 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1956 |104.1| |104.1|

N 2001 |48.1| |48.1|

N 2001 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1987 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1963 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1950 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1985 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1941 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1960 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1987 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1946 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1957 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1997 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1971 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1996 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1952 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1956 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1994 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1956 |20.1| |20.1|

N 2002 |105.1| |105.1|

N 2002 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1959 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1968 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1964 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1984 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1957 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1955 |104.1| |104.1|

N 2002 |46.1| |46.1|

N 1956 |100.1| |100.1|

N 2002 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1960 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1958 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1945 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1946 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1993 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1995 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1959 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1950 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1950 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1975 |WE| |WE|

N 1948 |17.1| |17.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27049
27050
27051
27052
27053
27054
27055
27056
27057
27058
27059
27060
27061
27062
27063
27064
27065
27066
27067
27068
27069
27070
27071
27072
27073
27074
27075
27076
27077
27078
27079
27080
27081
27082
27083
27084
27085
27086
27087
27088
27089
27090
27091
27092
27093
27094
27095
27096
27097
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AL350294 AL000350294 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 45 HENDERSON 212522 A ACTIVE AV

AL350487 AL000350487 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 490553 A ACTIVE AV

AL350535 AL000350535 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212734 A ACTIVE AV

AL350538 AL000350538 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 213676 A ACTIVE AP

AL351091 AL000351091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 491522 A ACTIVE AV

AL351324 AL000351324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 491958 A ACTIVE A1

AL351611 AL000351611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 492475 A ACTIVE AV

AL351717 AL000351717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 492700 A ACTIVE AP

AL351913 AL000351913 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 493079 A ACTIVE A1

AL351932 AL000351932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493111 A ACTIVE AP

AL351942 AL000351942 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493128 A ACTIVE AP

AL352070 AL000352070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493329 A ACTIVE AV

AL352176 AL000352176 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493537 A ACTIVE AP

AL352181 AL000352181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493547 A ACTIVE AV

AL352557 AL000352557 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101546 A ACTIVE AV

AL352692 AL000352692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 494306 A ACTIVE AV

AL352888 AL000352888 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 494594 A ACTIVE AV

AL352970 AL000352970 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 494741 A ACTIVE AP

AL353021 AL000353021 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278350 A ACTIVE AV

AL353149 AL000353149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 495070 A ACTIVE AV

AL353547 AL000353547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 495683 A ACTIVE AV

AL353598 AL000353598 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 495761 A ACTIVE A1

AL353951 AL000353951 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 496296 A ACTIVE AV

AL354007 AL000354007 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 496391 A ACTIVE AP

AL354057 AL000354057 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 496467 A ACTIVE AV

AL354290 AL000354290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 496791 A ACTIVE AV

AL354442 AL000354442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 496991 A ACTIVE AP

AL354475 AL000354475 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 497061 A ACTIVE AV

AL354648 AL000354648 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 497362 A ACTIVE AV

AL354787 AL000354787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211873 A ACTIVE AP

AL354933 AL000354933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 497842 A ACTIVE AP

AL354934 AL000354934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 497843 A ACTIVE AP

AL355251 AL000355251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 498322 A ACTIVE AP

AL355518 AL000355518 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 498822 A ACTIVE AV

AL355810 AL000355810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499319 A ACTIVE AP

AL355813 AL000355813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499322 A ACTIVE AP

AL355826 AL000355826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499343 A ACTIVE AV

AL355899 AL000355899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278300 A ACTIVE AV

AL355972 AL000355972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499660 A ACTIVE AV

AL356025 AL000356025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499752 A ACTIVE AV

AL356064 AL000356064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499826 A ACTIVE AV

AL356350 AL000356350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 500297 A ACTIVE AV

AL35637 AL000035637 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 84038 A ACTIVE AP

AL356444 AL000356444 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211964 A ACTIVE AV

AL356531 AL000356531 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 500637 A ACTIVE AV

AL356600 AL000356600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 500740 A ACTIVE AV

AL356607 AL000356607 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 500749 A ACTIVE AV

AL356724 AL000356724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 500938 A ACTIVE AV

AL356826 AL000356826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501107 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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VERIFIED WEIMER CHLOE STAR

VERIFIED COLLIE CLARA NORFLEET

VERIFIED TRITT WILLIAM CLAY

VERIFICATION PENDING VERMEAL AMANDA KATE

VERIFIED WILBANKS DAVID LEPAK

UNVERIFIED JENKINS LARRY JUNIOR

VERIFIED FULLER CHARLES EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNETT BRANNAN ROBSON

UNVERIFIED POSNER STEPHEN HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT JOHN ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING COSTENBADER WILLIAM BENJAMIN

VERIFIED HILLER JEAN MARLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODEN MICHAEL ARTHUR

VERIFIED ROBERTS LUCILLE ANGELINE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ JOSHUA FERMIN

VERIFIED MUIR THOMAS

VERIFIED RADCHISHIN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SLUDER HOPE ELAINE

VERIFIED KING JONATHAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED MOHR ANDREW ROBERT

VERIFIED DEMPSEY PAMELA MINARD

UNVERIFIED RHODES RACHEL RAMSEY

VERIFIED CRAWFORD GARRY PHILIP

VERIFICATION PENDING GRECO CURTIS CLYDE

VERIFIED DEVI ATMA

VERIFIED TAYLOR LEE-ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSENBERG EVAN JUSTIN

VERIFIED MEDINA JOCELYN HAMILTON

VERIFIED SMITH WILLIAM TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING HEITZ LAURA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FAY ARLINE MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING FAY JOHN FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KRAUSE PATRICIA SUSAN

VERIFIED SIMPSON THERESA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE MAKENZY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING GEIGER JOSEPH JACOB

VERIFIED CULPEPPER NANCY ROBERTS

VERIFIED GROGAN KAYSEE JO

VERIFIED THORNTON TIFFANY JANE

VERIFIED MEREDITH COREY WILLIS

VERIFIED WALL EMANUEL JOSEPH MILO

VERIFIED HURD JOHN DENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING NOAH MELINDA ANN

VERIFIED WEBB KEVIN CARLTON

VERIFIED CORNEL ERICA NICOLE

VERIFIED MURFIN KRISTEN EPPINETT

VERIFIED WISE KRISTEN ANNE

VERIFIED SCHRAM ANNE MARY

UNVERIFIED ADAMS SUE

L M N O P Q
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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43  BRIDGETTE LOOP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 43 BRIDGETTE LOOP RD

919  HAYWOOD RD   #206 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 919 HAYWOOD RD # 206

219  FAIRGROUND AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 219 FAIRGROUND AVE

1108  TEMON ST   #B HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1108 TEMON ST # B

206  WESTON RD ARDEN NC 28704 206 WESTON RD

II 67  BUCHANAN AVE   #4 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 67 BUCHANAN AVE # 4

IV 339  SUMMER HAVEN RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 339 SUMMER HAVEN RD

12  HILLVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 12 HILLVIEW RD

110  BIG SKY DR LEICESTER NC 28748 110 BIG SKY DR

15  IRVING ST ASHEVILLE NC 28804 15 IRVING ST

JR 121  TRUMPET LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 121 TRUMPET LN

125  ORVIS STONE CIR CANDLER NC 28715 125 ORVIS STONE CIR

2  NEW HOME RD MARSHALL NC 28753 2 NEW HOME RD

40  GERBER RD   #419 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 40 GERBER RD # 419

431  BEAVER CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 431 BEAVER CREEK RD

55  PINEY MOUNTAIN DR   #105 ASHEVILLE NC 28805 55 PINEY MOUNTAIN DR # 105

209  LUPINE FIELD WAY ARDEN NC 28704 209 LUPINE FIELD WAY

393  CHUNNS COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 393 CHUNNS COVE RD

266  JAMES ST CLYDE NC 28721 266 JAMES ST

11  ARBORVALE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28801 11 ARBORVALE RD

11  HAITH DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 11 HAITH DR

224  PICKENS RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 224 PICKENS RD

12  MAYBURY CT ARDEN NC 28704 12 MAYBURY CT

75  SUMMER BREEZE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 PO BOX 15410

9  HIGHLAND ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9 HIGHLAND ST

28  FLICKER TRL WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 28 FLICKER TRL

53  IVESTOR GAP RD CANDLER NC 28715 53 IVESTOR GAP RD

30  GLEN FALLS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 30 GLEN FALLS RD

11  SUNNYCREST DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 11 SUNNYCREST DR

102 S CARRIAGE SQUARE CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 102 S CARRIAGE SQUARE CT

411  CANONERO DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 411 CANONERO DR

411  CANONERO DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 411 CANONERO DR

50  ROSE CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 50 ROSE CREEK RD

89  WOODCREEK CIR SWANNANOA NC 28778 89 WOODCREEK CIR

1003  ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 1003 ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR

1003  ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 1003 ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR

264  HILLSIDE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 264 HILLSIDE ST

1004  SCRUGGS CIR CANTON NC 28716 1004 SCRUGGS CIR

1┬╜  EVELYN PL ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1 ┬╜ EVELYN PL

59  GRACELYN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 59 GRACELYN RD

71  TROTTER PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 71 TROTTER PL

61  CREEKSIDE VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 61 CREEKSIDE VIEW DR

53  WILSON CREST RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 53 WILSON CREST RD

86  LAUREL WOODS RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 86 LAUREL WOODS RD

68  COVERED BRIDGE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 68 COVERED BRIDGE LN

18  PINEVIEW ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 18 PINEVIEW ST

123  WHITE OAK ROAD EXT ARDEN NC 28704 123 WHITE OAK ROAD EXT

61  FOREST LAKE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 61 FOREST LAKE DR

26  SPARKLE DUN DR CANDLER NC 28715 26 SPARKLE DUN DR

R S T U V W
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283762003 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7065812834 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 7723336933 U

ARDEN NC 28704 8288440232 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 U

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8138174199 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 3107107384 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4043143966 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282429598 W

CANDLER NC 28715 5157076675 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 4703803333 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6032033956 W

MARION NC 28752 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9416266413 W

ARDEN NC 28704 3607078120 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287780542 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8439019699 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5052001962 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287776057 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287557607 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288130410 7074841804 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 5054691951 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3018734125 W

CANDLER NC 28715 3016395443 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4239430889 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282736557 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 7739726548 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8283380179 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8283380179 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 3036384288 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8146481782 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282007930 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283589132 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7063417185 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 6145823933 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3125799256 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6155403065 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5179141756 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287784808 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287850859 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2566831244 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9365587786 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4155966427 W

CANDLER NC 28715 7037314114 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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UN F 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 30 SC Y 1/26/2020 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

UN M 42 Y 2/27/2022 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN U 41 Y 3/31/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 50 Y 1/30/2020 |56.2| 56.2

UN U 39 Y 2/7/2020 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 58 AL Y 2/26/2020 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 32 FL Y 2/28/2020 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 81 NY Y 2/28/2020 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 69 MO Y 7/6/2020 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 84 VA Y 7/6/2020 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 67 IA Y 7/6/2020 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 30 Y 7/6/2020 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 87 NH Y 7/6/2020 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

HL M 25 Y 1/22/2022 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

UN M 88 NY Y 7/6/2020 |23.2| 23.2 ASH

UN M 23 WA Y 7/6/2020 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 23 NC Y 7/6/2020 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

UN M 48 Y 3/17/2022 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

UN M 44 MD Y 7/6/2020 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL F 82 MI Y 7/6/2020 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

UN F 23 NC Y 7/6/2020 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 47 Y 7/6/2020 |56.2| 56.2

UN M 63 PA Y 7/27/2020 |38.2| 38.2

UN F 71 NY Y 7/6/2020 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 71 NJ Y 7/6/2020 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 69 DC Y 7/6/2020 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 51 OH Y 7/6/2020 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 28 NC Y 7/6/2020 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 66 IL Y 12/22/2021 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

UN F 71 MA Y 7/6/2020 |39.3| 39.3

UN M 74 MA Y 7/6/2020 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 75 IL N 7/24/2020 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 59 PA Y 7/21/2020 |65.1| 65.1

NL F 26 TX Y 8/5/2020 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 32 MD Y 8/5/2020 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 34 GA Y 8/5/2020 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN F 31 Y 3/14/2022 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3

UN F 52 FL Y 8/7/2020 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

UN M 28 IL Y 8/10/2020 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL M 39 VA Y 8/12/2020 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 80 IL Y 8/20/2020 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 58 Y 11/2/1982 |51.2| 51.2

NL M 22 Y 1/2/2022 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL F 33 VA Y 8/21/2020 |68.1| 68.1 WFIN

NL F 35 AL Y 8/19/2020 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

UN F 52 NY Y 8/19/2020 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 59 WI Y 8/24/2020 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN F 76 Y 8/12/2020 |44.1| 44.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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YTD PC MASTER

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 BEAV

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BB BC BD BE
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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YTD PC MASTER

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1992 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1980 |SE| |SE|

N 1981 |SW| |SW|

N 1972 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1983 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1964 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1990 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1941 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1953 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1938 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1955 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1992 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1935 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1997 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1934 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1999 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1999 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1974 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1978 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1940 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1999 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1975 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1959 |38.2| |38.2|

N 1951 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1951 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1953 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1971 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1994 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1956 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1951 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1948 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1947 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1963 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1996 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1990 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1988 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1991 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1970 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1994 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1983 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1942 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1964 |107.1| |107.1|

N 2000 |ES| |ES|

N 1989 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1987 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1970 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1963 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1946 |44.1| |44.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27098
27099
27100
27101
27102
27103
27104
27105
27106
27107
27108
27109
27110
27111
27112
27113
27114
27115
27116
27117
27118
27119
27120
27121
27122
27123
27124
27125
27126
27127
27128
27129
27130
27131
27132
27133
27134
27135
27136
27137
27138
27139
27140
27141
27142
27143
27144
27145
27146
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YTD PC MASTER

AL356827 AL000356827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501108 A ACTIVE A1

AL356869 AL000356869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 501167 A ACTIVE AP

AL356909 AL000356909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501218 A ACTIVE AP

AL357058 AL000357058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501474 A ACTIVE AP

AL357368 AL000357368 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501966 A ACTIVE AV

AL357394 AL000357394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 502006 A ACTIVE AV

AL357488 AL000357488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 502157 A ACTIVE AP

AL357494 AL000357494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 502163 A ACTIVE AP

AL357793 AL000357793 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 210348 A ACTIVE AP

AL358154 AL000358154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 503217 A ACTIVE AV

AL358206 AL000358206 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529343 A ACTIVE AV

AL358311 AL000358311 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 503477 A ACTIVE AV

AL358691 AL000358691 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 504093 A ACTIVE AV

AL359029 AL000359029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 504681 A ACTIVE AP

AL359524 AL000359524 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 505521 A ACTIVE AV

AL35971 AL000035971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 84933 A ACTIVE AP

AL359937 AL000359937 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 506175 A ACTIVE A1

AL360118 AL000360118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 506471 A ACTIVE AV

AL360642 AL000360642 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 507285 A ACTIVE AP

AL360836 AL000360836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 507600 A ACTIVE A1

AL361182 AL000361182 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 508168 A ACTIVE AV

AL361219 AL000361219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 508232 A ACTIVE AP

AL361334 AL000361334 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 508434 A ACTIVE AP

AL361358 AL000361358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 508485 A ACTIVE AP

AL361468 AL000361468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212308 A ACTIVE AV

AL361497 AL000361497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 508717 A ACTIVE AV

AL361891 AL000361891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 509370 A ACTIVE AV

AL361979 AL000361979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 509532 A ACTIVE AV

AL36261 AL000036261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 85609 A ACTIVE A1

AL362758 AL000362758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 510711 A ACTIVE AP

AL362968 AL000362968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278178 A ACTIVE AV

AL363035 AL000363035 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 511154 A ACTIVE AV

AL363311 AL000363311 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 511571 A ACTIVE AV

AL363479 AL000363479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 511834 A ACTIVE AP

AL363737 AL000363737 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 512278 A ACTIVE AV

AL364045 AL000364045 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 512724 A ACTIVE AV

AL364298 AL000364298 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 513139 A ACTIVE AV

AL364478 AL000364478 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 513403 A ACTIVE AV

AL364613 AL000364613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 513585 A ACTIVE AP

AL36463 AL000036463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 86096 A ACTIVE AV

AL364827 AL000364827 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 513914 A ACTIVE AV

AL365566 AL000365566 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528773 A ACTIVE AV

AL365620 AL000365620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206971 A ACTIVE AV

AL365626 AL000365626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206977 A ACTIVE AV

AL365814 AL000365814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 515325 A ACTIVE AV

AL366163 AL000366163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 515792 A ACTIVE AV

AL366282 AL000366282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 515951 A ACTIVE AV

AL366305 AL000366305 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 515986 A ACTIVE AV

AL366347 AL000366347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 516045 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED ADAMS CARL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLIN REGINA

VERIFICATION PENDING POLLOCK RALPH STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIDOW JEROME LEE

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANTHONY JAMES

VERIFIED SNYDER JESSE DAVIS HOUSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKHART-SCHULTZ KARL GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKHART-SCHULTZ KAROLYN JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GARDNER ALLIE NICOLE

VERIFIED SULTAN NANCY ELLEN

VERIFIED POPESCU EVELINA GRIGORYEVNA

VERIFIED DREW JUSTIN COREY

VERIFIED SEMKOWICH MATTHEW JED

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKECHNIE MICHELLE ARLENE

VERIFIED MCKINNEY MORGAN ELIZABETH BOJEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE VICKY FRIZSELL

UNVERIFIED LUNSFORD JAMES CAMERON

VERIFIED CAVALIERI ANTHONY EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT NOAH BAILEY

UNVERIFIED RUSSELL JEFFREY CRAIG DAVID

VERIFIED KISEL NATALIYA VLADIMIROVNA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BENNETT BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING GAITANI RITA

VERIFICATION PENDING MOBLEY TESSA NICOLE

VERIFIED LACORTE ALVIA

VERIFIED MILFORD BENJAMIN PAUL

VERIFIED MANESS MICHAEL CARDON

VERIFIED BLOOMFIELD LORRAINE MARIE

UNVERIFIED ELLEDGE CARL ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HANAGAN NATHAN ROSS

VERIFIED GORDON NANCY COOK

VERIFIED ROBERTS DRE'ANNA CHANDLEY

VERIFIED HORTON DE SEAN TURELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JANSS PETER SEARLS

VERIFIED REEMS BRIAN EARL

VERIFIED HYDER NATALIE PAIGE

VERIFIED MADDEN CALVIN CORNELL

VERIFIED BANKS JONATHAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL JOHN TRAVIS

VERIFIED KUHN MARGARET NELSON

VERIFIED GRATE JACOB DANIEL

VERIFIED RALOSKY LINDA MARIE

VERIFIED BISTRICK JOHN FRANCIS

VERIFIED BISTRICK CARLA HOLT

VERIFIED REICH ALEX ETHAN

VERIFIED IRELAND ALICE JANE

VERIFIED FINK REGAN DANIELLE

VERIFIED SLUDER BRENNEN COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARDINAL KENNETH RICHARD

L M N O P Q
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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26  SPARKLE DUN DR CANDLER NC 28715 26 SPARKLE DUN DR

692  WALNUT VALLEY PKWY ARDEN NC 28704 692 WALNUT VALLEY PKWY

50  ROSE CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 50 ROSE CREEK RD

40  RIDGEVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 40 RIDGEVIEW DR

9  ELKMONT PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9 ELKMONT PL

236  SAND HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 236 SAND HILL RD

123  CREEKSIDE VALLEY LN ARDEN NC 28704 123 CREEKSIDE VALLEY LN

123  CREEKSIDE VALLEY LN ARDEN NC 28704 123 CREEKSIDE VALLEY LN

9  CANDOR DR FLETCHER NC 28732 9 CANDOR DR

25  RHODODENDRON DR ARDEN NC 28704 25 RHODODENDRON DR

46  DILWORTH CIR   #104 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 46 DILWORTH CIR # 104

30  HALLETT CT ASHEVILLE NC 28803 30 HALLETT CT

185  WESTWOOD PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 185 WESTWOOD PL

6  SILVERSTONE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 6 SILVERSTONE DR

1303  RIVER RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1303 RIVER RIDGE DR

9  TIMBER TRL WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9 TIMBER TRL

494  DILLINGHAM RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 494 DILLINGHAM RD

100 S SKYLOFT DR   #301 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 100 S SKYLOFT DR # 301

47  MURRAY DEBRUHL RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 47 MURRAY DEBRUHL RD

117  EUCLID BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 117 EUCLID BLVD

136  RIVER BIRCH GROVE RD   #307 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 136 RIVER BIRCH GROVE RD # 307

9  FACULTY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9 FACULTY DR

148  HOLSTON VIEW DR   #103 WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 148 HOLSTON VIEW DR # 103

620  MEADOWBROOK PL LEICESTER NC 28748 PO BOX 323

892  HIGH VISTA DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 892 HIGH VISTA DR

49  RIVERVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 49 RIVERVIEW DR

26  FOREST LAKE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 26 FOREST LAKE DR

63  BINGHAM RD   #67 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 63 BINGHAM RD # 67

273  WOOTEN COVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 273 WOOTEN COVE RD

57  FOX RIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 600 BULLDOG DR

80  CHAPMAN ST CLYDE NC 28721 80 CHAPMAN ST

200  PARK SOUTH BLVD   #212 ARDEN NC 28704 212 PARK SOUTH BLVD

28  RIDGEWAY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 28 RIDGEWAY DR

21  LANCASTER LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 21 LANCASTER LN

1711  BEAR CREEK RD LEICESTER NC 28748 1711 BEAR CREEK RD

2706  SAGAMORE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2706 SAGAMORE LN

JR 18  EDGEHILL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 18 EDGEHILL AVE

5  ELVIS LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 5 ELVIS LN

1329  TUNNEL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 1329 TUNNEL RD

550  WARREN WILSON RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 550 WARREN WILSON RD

108  LAMANCHA DR   #D ASHEVILLE NC 28805 108 LAMANCHA DR # D

6  MUSTANG DR LEICESTER NC 28748 6 MUSTANG DR

12  LADYS FERN TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 12 LADYS FERN TRL

12  LADYS FERN TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 12 LADYS FERN TRL

2102  RIVER RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2102 RIVER RIDGE DR

35  WORDSWORTH RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 35 WORDSWORTH RD

16  DALE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 16 DALE ST

145  TIPTON HILL RD LEICESTER NC 28748 145 TIPTON HILL RD

237  SHORT COXE AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 237 SHORT COXE AVE

R S T U V W
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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YTD PC MASTER

CANDLER NC 28715 4232939706 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9737680132 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 3039134079 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9178856492 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8172399994 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9253370599 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9253370599 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 3369092201 W

ARDEN NC 28704 3092874626 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4138341855 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283332014 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 2035207508 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286456700 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8286263346 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9062826431 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3236460923 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7133922725 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282793349 W

LEICESTER NC 287480323 8285055286 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4042027010 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282542355 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286848511 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 2624429392 W

CLYDE NC 28721 9417796723 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287725524 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9702348014 B

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9152275164 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287757282 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287790161 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284236382 B

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287075532 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8283876095 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286911279 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 6366974542 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283376826 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 7082071632 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8287740858 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9737132004 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 77 Y 8/12/2020 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 54 NJ Y 8/21/2020 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 83 PA Y 8/25/2020 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 87 MA Y 8/26/2020 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN U 50 Y 8/31/2020 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL M 42 WV Y 8/31/2020 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 73 CA Y 8/31/2020 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 73 OH Y 8/31/2020 |30.2| 30.2

NL F 24 NC Y 9/7/2021 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL F 63 NC Y 9/11/2020 |56.2| 56.2

UN F 32 Y 3/1/2022 |46.1| 46.1

NL M 50 FL Y 9/11/2020 |54.2| 54.2

UN M 47 OC Y 9/16/2020 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 60 MI Y 9/18/2020 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

UN F 28 ID Y 9/24/2020 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 65 Y 9/10/1982 |40.2| 40.2

UN M 69 N 9/25/2020 |50.1| 50.1

NL M 34 MI Y 9/28/2020 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 22 Y 10/3/2020 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 56 CA Y 10/2/2020 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 38 Y 10/6/2020 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 25 TX Y 10/1/2020 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN F 58 OC Y 10/5/2020 |58.1| 58.1 WVLE

NL F 21 NC Y 9/15/2020 |52.1| 52.1

UN F 74 Y 1/27/2022 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 33 Y 10/5/2020 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL U 43 Y 10/9/2020 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN F 80 CA Y 10/9/2020 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL M 79 Y 10/4/1982 |58.1| 58.1

UN M 25 Y 10/21/2020 |71.1| 71.1

UN F 59 LA Y 2/7/2022 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH CL

NL F 22 NC Y 10/23/2020 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 28 WA Y 10/27/2020 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL M 36 CA Y 10/28/2020 |51.2| 51.2

UN M 53 NC Y 10/29/2020 |52.1| 52.1

UN F 22 NC Y 10/30/2020 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL M 20 NC Y 1/10/2020 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

UN M 37 NC Y 11/3/2020 |32.1| 32.1

UN M 37 NC Y 10/12/2020 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

NL F 69 Y 9/28/1982 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 25 MI Y 11/16/2020 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

NL F 62 Y 2/15/2022 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 72 Y 1/14/2021 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL F 65 Y 1/14/2021 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL M 20 MA Y 12/20/2020 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 62 CA Y 1/14/2021 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 30 TX Y 1/22/2021 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

UN M 19 NC Y 1/25/2021 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 66 MI Y 1/26/2021 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 CLYD

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
27189
27190
27191
27192
27193
27194
27195
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1945 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1968 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1939 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1935 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1972 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1980 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1998 |HC| |HC|

N 1959 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1990 |46.1| |46.1|

N 1972 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1975 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1962 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1994 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1957 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1953 |50.1| |50.1|

N 1988 |01.1| |01.1|

N 2000 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1966 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1984 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1997 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1964 |58.1| |58.1|

N 2001 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1948 |NM| |NM|

N 1989 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1979 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1942 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1943 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1997 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1963 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 2000 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1994 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1986 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1969 |52.1| |52.1|

N 2000 |44.1| |44.1|

N 2002 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1985 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1985 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1953 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1997 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1960 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1950 |LP| |LP|

N 1957 |LP| |LP|

N 2002 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1960 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1992 |13.1| |13.1|

N 2003 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1956 |10.1| |10.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27147
27148
27149
27150
27151
27152
27153
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27159
27160
27161
27162
27163
27164
27165
27166
27167
27168
27169
27170
27171
27172
27173
27174
27175
27176
27177
27178
27179
27180
27181
27182
27183
27184
27185
27186
27187
27188
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AL366360 AL000366360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 516059 A ACTIVE AV

AL366461 AL000366461 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 516191 A ACTIVE AV

AL366530 AL000366530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 516275 A ACTIVE AV

AL366646 AL000366646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 516406 A ACTIVE AV

AL367079 AL000367079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 516993 A ACTIVE A1

AL367081 AL000367081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 516995 A ACTIVE A1

AL367111 AL000367111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 517043 A ACTIVE A1

AL367133 AL000367133 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 517076 A ACTIVE AV

AL367309 AL000367309 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 517316 A ACTIVE AP

AL367326 AL000367326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 517344 A ACTIVE A1

AL367497 AL000367497 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 517574 A ACTIVE A1

AL367612 AL000367612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 517734 A ACTIVE AV

AL367645 AL000367645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 517777 A ACTIVE AP

AL367646 AL000367646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 517778 A ACTIVE AP

AL367774 AL000367774 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212714 A ACTIVE AV

AL367932 AL000367932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99102 A ACTIVE AV

AL368097 AL000368097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 518400 A ACTIVE AV

AL368165 AL000368165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 518482 A ACTIVE AP

AL368332 AL000368332 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 518680 A ACTIVE AV

AL36852 AL000036852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 87034 A ACTIVE AP

AL368591 AL000368591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 519085 A ACTIVE AV

AL368633 AL000368633 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 519143 A ACTIVE AV

AL368636 AL000368636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 519147 A ACTIVE AP

AL368637 AL000368637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 519148 A ACTIVE AP

AL368694 AL000368694 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 519233 A ACTIVE A1

AL368811 AL000368811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 519409 A ACTIVE AP

AL368985 AL000368985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 519639 A ACTIVE AV

AL36913 AL000036913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 87160 A ACTIVE AP

AL369843 AL000369843 REP LIB REP to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 520793 A ACTIVE AV

AL370354 AL000370354 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211940 A ACTIVE AV

AL370507 AL000370507 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 521667 A ACTIVE AV

AL370627 AL000370627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 521864 A ACTIVE AP

AL370682 AL000370682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 521931 A ACTIVE AV

AL37070 AL000037070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 87500 A ACTIVE A1

AL370826 AL000370826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 522125 A ACTIVE AP

AL371014 AL000371014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 522419 A ACTIVE AP

AL371123 AL000371123 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 522558 A ACTIVE AP

AL371202 AL000371202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 522663 A ACTIVE AV

AL3713 AL000003713 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 4693 A ACTIVE AP

AL371371 AL000371371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212929 A ACTIVE AV

AL371419 AL000371419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 522966 A ACTIVE AV

AL371428 AL000371428 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 522975 A ACTIVE AV

AL371594 AL000371594 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 523207 A ACTIVE AP

AL371872 AL000371872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 523584 A ACTIVE AP

AL372116 AL000372116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 523900 A ACTIVE AV

AL372368 AL000372368 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 524246 A ACTIVE AV

AL372673 AL000372673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 524705 A ACTIVE AP

AL372686 AL000372686 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 524718 A ACTIVE AV

AL372823 AL000372823 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 524919 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CARDINAL CYNTHIA ANNE

VERIFIED JAIME-GREEN SINTHEAHNA NATASHA

VERIFIED LOMAURO LAURIE KRAUSE

VERIFIED SIMBLIST SANDRA MERLE

UNVERIFIED MATTOX MARTIN LEE

UNVERIFIED CLARK STEVEN BRYAN

UNVERIFIED PRESTON JENNA ROSE

VERIFIED DYE ROBERT ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTLER JOHN DEVON

UNVERIFIED SWICK DEBORA LYNN

UNVERIFIED ALLAH AMASJAH LAKIA SHANDELL

VERIFIED WHITE TODD CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSENBLUM GRANT ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSENBLUM GEORGIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FRANCOIS JAMES PAUL

VERIFIED PHELAN MICHAELA FAITH

VERIFIED GIAMBONA FRANCESCA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MULHINCH KAREN LYNN

VERIFIED GREER RACHEL MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING AUGRAM CHARLES JEFFERY

VERIFIED GLENN INDIGO WINTER

VERIFIED JOSSELSON MARY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS ERNEST HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS ROSALINDA

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON SCOTT ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING STAUDT EUGENE HERBERT

VERIFIED CONNOLLY ANNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KUHN THOMAS BOVARD

VERIFIED LECHMAN JONATHON ANDREW

VERIFIED VALENTA CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED VOSS NATALIE RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING ACCARDI JOHN

VERIFIED TARVER BEATRIZ EUGENIA

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS MARIE R

VERIFICATION PENDING PERSIGO BARBARA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON MATTHEW SLOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUNSON TYRONE DAVAUGN

VERIFIED CARTER KATHLEEN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE MARY BEARD

VERIFIED JOHNSON JULIE ANN

VERIFIED FEID ALEXA CAROLINE

VERIFIED PARKER REBECCA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOGAN MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLNER ALISON MARIE

VERIFIED HARE PAXTON JOEL

VERIFIED VERGARA NAJERA MARGARITA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNE MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MURRAY TRAE TYLER

VERIFIED WOOD BARBARA FRANCES

L M N O P Q
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

237  SHORT COXE AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 237 SHORT COXE AVE

11  POPPAS WAY   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28806 11 POPPAS WAY # B

129  GINGER QUILL CIR CANDLER NC 28715 129 GINGER QUILL CIR

19  OLIVETTE CROSSING PKWY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 19 OLIVETTE CROSSING PKWY

3  HY VU DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3 HY VU DR

3  HY VU DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3 HY VU DR

62  ROYAL OAKS RD ARDEN NC 28704 62 ROYAL OAKS RD

22  CREEKSIDE VIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 22 CREEKSIDE VIEW DR

211  HARRISON ST SWANNANOA NC 28778 211 HARRISON ST

61  WATER HILL WAY FLETCHER NC 28732 61 WATER HILL WAY

22  ASCENSION DR   #M ASHEVILLE NC 28806 22 ASCENSION DR # M

42  MINERS KNOB BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 42 MINERS KNOB

97  EMERALD NECKLACE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 97 EMERALD NECKLACE DR

97  EMERALD NECKLACE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 97 EMERALD NECKLACE DR

189  BLACK RIVER RD FLETCHER NC 28732 189 BLACK RIVER RD

851  GOLF COURSE RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 851 GOLF COURSE RD

192  WELLINGTON ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 192 WELLINGTON ST

118  UPPERFELL CT ASHEVILLE NC 28803 118 UPPERFELL CT

520  WINDSWEPT DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 520 WINDSWEPT DR

102  LAUREL HAVEN RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 102 LAUREL HAVEN RD

9  BEN FRANKLIN LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9 BEN FRANKLIN LN

145  BILTMORE AVE   #601 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 145 BILTMORE AVE # 601

JR 56  MANDOLIN DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 56 MANDOLIN DR

56  MANDOLIN DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 56 MANDOLIN DR

22  SUNRISE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 22 SUNRISE DR

JR 26  PORTOBELLO RD ARDEN NC 28704 26 PORTOBELLO RD

9  VEDDER WAY SWANNANOA NC 28778 9 VEDDER WAY

550  WARREN WILSON RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 550 WARREN WILSON RD

24  WESTALL AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 24 WESTALL AVE

660  BRICKYARD RD ETOWAH NC 28729 660 BRICKYARD RD

617  REED ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 617 REED ST

JR 52  BEAVERDAM KNOLL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 52 BEAVERDAM KNOLL RD

42  SCHENCK PKWY   #209 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 42 SCHENCK PKWY # 209

34  WILLIAMS WAY W CANDLER NC 28715 34 WILLIAMS WAY W

40  HARVARD PL   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28806 40 HARVARD PL # A

21  DILWORTH CIR   #304 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 21 DILWORTH CIR # 304

1215  STREAMSIDE TRAIL LN   #207 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1215 STREAMSIDE TRAIL LN # 207

1401  CHARLOTTE HWY FAIRVIEW NC 28730 1401 CHARLOTTE HWY

27  LAND OF LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 27 LAND OF LN

137  OLIVET LN FLETCHER NC 28732 137 OLIVET LN

12  CRESTBROOK DR ARDEN NC 28704 12 CRESTBROOK DR

8  HICKORY TER ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8 HICKORY TER

179  EDGEWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 179 EDGEWOOD RD

7  MANILA ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7 MANILA ST

31  EDEN VIEW DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 151 NC HWY 9

27  ROCK HILL PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 27 ROCK HILL PL

61  NEW SALEM RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 61 NEW SALEM RD

101  ELKINS BRANCH RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 101 ELKINS BRANCH RD

423  CREEKSIDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 423 CREEKSIDE DR

R S T U V W
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
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27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285422081 B

CANDLER NC 28715 6099021071 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6198658191 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6198657979 W

ARDEN NC 28704 5182928787 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7077389919 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8283011979 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 9792192427 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282734357 B

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 7578718524 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5302191232 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5303047306 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 O

COLUMBUS NC 28722 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285055265 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5862425250 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5745140654 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282572700 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8283352340 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 5202272232 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 5202366777 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6037599560 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8034439696 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287125498 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286916585 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287765303 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8658042980 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3038195330 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 O

CANDLER NC 28715 8286651472 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 6783466085 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8035499215 B

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 7073420787 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286865841 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287023898 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4235252209 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8022999783 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

STE B #218 BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 7039877992 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 O

SWANNANOA NC 28778 6303465801 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283374458 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7702650372 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 65 NJ Y 1/26/2021 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL F 19 NC Y 2/1/2021 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 66 MI Y 2/1/2021 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 79 MA Y 2/8/2021 |69.1| 69.1 WFIN

NL M 52 GA Y 3/1/2021 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL M 54 MD Y 3/1/2021 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL F 31 NY Y 3/2/2021 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 75 NY Y 3/3/2021 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 19 NC Y 3/10/2021 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 68 TX Y 3/10/2021 |38.2| 38.2

UN F 20 NC Y 3/16/2021 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

NL M 58 NC Y 3/24/2021 |37.1| 37.1

NL M 56 CA Y 3/25/2021 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 53 IL Y 3/25/2021 |54.2| 54.2

UN M 32 Y 2/24/2022 |BK| BRICKTON

UN F 23 NJ Y 2/7/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 44 NJ Y 4/16/2021 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 61 KY Y 4/20/2021 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 34 IN Y 4/27/2021 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

NL M 66 Y 11/15/1982 |39.2| 39.2

UN F 19 PA Y 5/7/2021 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 72 MI Y 5/11/2021 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL M 79 NC Y 5/11/2021 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

HL F 73 TX Y 5/11/2021 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 79 ME Y 5/13/2021 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL M 66 PA Y 5/19/2021 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 71 NJ Y 5/27/2021 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 71 Y 10/11/1982 |66.1| 66.1

NL M 19 NC Y 7/6/2021 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

UN M 49 Y 12/29/2021 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL F 28 TN Y 7/28/2021 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

NL M 73 NY Y 8/2/2021 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

HL F 61 Y 8/3/2021 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 66 Y 2/5/1983 |49.1| 49.1

NL U 58 Y 8/9/2021 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL M 24 NC Y 8/18/2021 |46.1| 46.1

NL M 24 SC Y 8/18/2021 |60.4| 60.4

UN F 69 TN Y 8/20/2021 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 64 NC Y 8/4/1976 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 59 Y 3/10/2022 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

UN F 19 NC Y 8/29/2021 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 29 TN Y 8/30/2021 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL M 76 MA Y 9/1/2021 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

UN F 35 NJ Y 9/15/2021 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL M 45 KY Y 9/24/2021 |32.1| 32.1

HL F 55 OC Y 9/30/2021 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 38 VA Y 10/13/2021 |66.1| 66.1

UN M 20 NC Y 10/13/2021 |51.2| 51.2

NL F 59 NC Y 10/21/2021 |71.1| 71.1 WVLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
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27227
27228
27229
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
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27236
27237
27238
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27240
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27243
27244

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001117



YTD PC MASTER

N 1957 |10.1| |10.1|

N 2003 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1956 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1943 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1970 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1968 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1991 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |58.1| |58.1|

N 2003 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1954 |38.2| |38.2|

N 2002 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1964 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1966 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1969 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1990 |BK| |BK|

N 1999 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1978 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1961 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1988 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1956 |39.1| |39.1|

N 2003 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1950 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1943 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1949 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1943 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1956 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1951 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1951 |66.1| |66.1|

N 2003 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1973 |EV| |EV|

N 1994 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1949 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1961 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1956 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1964 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1998 |46.1| |46.1|

N 1998 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1953 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1958 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1963 |HC| |HC|

N 2003 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1993 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1946 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1987 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1977 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1967 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1984 |66.1| |66.1|

N 2002 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1963 |71.1| |71.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27196
27197
27198
27199
27200
27201
27202
27203
27204
27205
27206
27207
27208
27209
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27244
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YTD PC MASTER

AL373032 AL000373032 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 525190 A ACTIVE AP

AL373083 AL000373083 REP DEM REP to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278286 A ACTIVE AV

AL373275 AL000373275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 525528 A ACTIVE AV

AL373277 AL000373277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 525530 A ACTIVE AP

AL373311 AL000373311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 525573 A ACTIVE AV

AL373669 AL000373669 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 526063 A ACTIVE AV

AL373688 AL000373688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 526086 A ACTIVE AP

AL373737 AL000373737 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 526148 A ACTIVE AV

AL373742 AL000373742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 526156 A ACTIVE AP

AL373759 AL000373759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 526181 A ACTIVE AV

AL373822 AL000373822 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 526256 A ACTIVE AV

AL373874 AL000373874 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 526331 A ACTIVE AV

AL374131 AL000374131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 526646 A ACTIVE AV

AL374244 AL000374244 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 526789 A ACTIVE AV

AL374266 AL000374266 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 526814 A ACTIVE AV

AL37428 AL000037428 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 88417 A ACTIVE AP

AL374363 AL000374363 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 530116 A ACTIVE AP

AL374534 AL000374534 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 527158 A ACTIVE AV

AL374606 AL000374606 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 530171 A ACTIVE AP

AL374630 AL000374630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527286 A ACTIVE AV

AL37506 AL000037506 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 88616 A ACTIVE AV

AL37534 AL000037534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 88668 A ACTIVE AP

AL37662 AL000037662 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 88989 A ACTIVE AV

AL37709 AL000037709 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 89101 A ACTIVE AV

AL38342 AL000038342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 90519 A ACTIVE AP

AL38643 AL000038643 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 187656 A ACTIVE AP

AL38758 AL000038758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 91397 A ACTIVE AV

AL38769 AL000038769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 91421 A ACTIVE AP

AL39010 AL000039010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 92012 A ACTIVE AP

AL40085 AL000040085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 94517 A ACTIVE AV

AL40235 AL000040235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 94890 A ACTIVE AV

AL4047 AL000004047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 5614 A ACTIVE AP

AL40606 AL000040606 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 95804 A ACTIVE AP

AL40858 AL000040858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 96442 A ACTIVE AV

AL4140 AL000004140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 5820 A ACTIVE A1

AL41484 AL000041484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 97976 A ACTIVE AP

AL4152 AL000004152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 5861 A ACTIVE A1

AL41978 AL000041978 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 99174 A ACTIVE A1

AL41990 AL000041990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 99218 A ACTIVE AV

AL42162 AL000042162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 99642 A ACTIVE AP

AL42306 AL000042306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 100017 A ACTIVE A1

AL42307 AL000042307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 100018 A ACTIVE A1

AL42600 AL000042600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 100724 A ACTIVE AP

AL4288 AL000004288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 6217 A ACTIVE AV

AL43078 AL000043078 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 101841 A ACTIVE A1

AL43490 AL000043490 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 102931 A ACTIVE AV

AL43617 AL000043617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 103234 A ACTIVE AV

AL43916 AL000043916 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 103893 A ACTIVE A1

AL44075 AL000044075 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 104281 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
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27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
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27273
27274
27275
27276
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GUILBEAU JED ERNIE

VERIFIED PETERS JACKIE CAROL

VERIFIED DILLON EDWARD CARPENTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GIFFORD LOLA JILLIAN

VERIFIED GARREN JUSTIN RYLAN

VERIFIED DICKELMAN CAMPBELL ELYSE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROMERO MARIA SOCORRO

VERIFIED MCLELLAN BRENDAN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING THEW JANET ALEXANDER

VERIFIED LANDERS SALLY ANN

VERIFIED TISSOT EMMA LEE

VERIFIED LEVY MARIE CRESCENTIA

VERIFIED THOMPSON ANGELA CLARE SYDNOR

VERIFIED ROBINSON REBECCA WHITTEN

VERIFIED TOBIAS DANIEL HARRY

VERIFICATION PENDING BEARDSLEY THOMAS LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGLIARO TESSA REINE

VERIFIED MARIE LEAH ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HIEBER KATELYN KELLEY

VERIFIED ENKEBOLL MARNI KATHRIN

VERIFIED MARSHALL LARRY MALCOLM

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTRY JOHN DEAN

VERIFIED HUNTLEY JEFFREY LYNN

VERIFIED WOODY CYNTHIA MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS LARRY CLAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS CAROLE BUMGARDNER

VERIFIED BARNETT LISA MORRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSEN DANIEL OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLIGAN MARGARET MCKAY

VERIFIED MEARS JEFFREY PHILLIP

VERIFIED ALLEN BEECHER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKBURN BARBARA CANTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING PLEMMONS TRACI HAWES

VERIFIED BUCKNER GEORGE KENNETH

UNVERIFIED BLANKENSHIP JOYCE SPRINKLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK TENA SUTTON

UNVERIFIED BLANKENSHIP ROY EUGENE

UNVERIFIED GIEZENTANNER LINDA SMITH

VERIFIED HELLER STEVEN NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES THOMAS EDWARD

UNVERIFIED HELTON CAROLYN DAVENPORT

UNVERIFIED HELTON JAMES ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MASTON BARBARA EARLE

VERIFIED BOONE ELOISE GILLIS

UNVERIFIED SANSONE MARGARET NICHOLS

VERIFIED ARROWOOD SEBRENIA LEE

VERIFIED HESTER RICKY LEE

UNVERIFIED CREEGAN DANIEL ARTHUR

UNVERIFIED MORGAN KATRINA REDFIELD

L M N O P Q
27245
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27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
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27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
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27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
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27284
27285
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27290
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YTD PC MASTER

53  LONGSPUR LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 53 LONGSPUR LN

1811  DUTCH COVE RD CANTON NC 28716 1811 DUTCH COVE RD

II 7  CONESTEE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7 CONESTEE ST

41  TACOMA ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 41 TACOMA ST

10  KAYCE DR CANDLER NC 28715 10 KAYCE DR

25  STONE HOUSE RD ARDEN NC 28704 25 STONE HOUSE RD

208  STONE WALK ST   #109 CANDLER NC 28715 208 STONE WALK ST # 109

490  WINDSWEPT DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 490 WINDSWEPT DR

91  GREYMONT LN   #304 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 91 GREYMONT LN # 304

29  CONESTEE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 29 CONESTEE ST

1130  GLENN BRIDGE RD SE ARDEN NC 28704 1130 GLENN BRIDGE RD SE

108  JONESTOWN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 108 JONESTOWN RD

104  WATERS EDGE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 104 WATERS EDGE DR

6  SMOKEY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 SMOKEY RD

JR 91  SAND HILL SCHOOL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 91 SAND HILL SCHOOL RD

22  COPPERWOOD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 22 COPPERWOOD DR

201  RIENE LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 201 RIENE LN

1108  RETREAT HILL WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1108 RETREAT HILL WAY

171  JORDAN RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 171 JORDAN RD

4  PHEASANT DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 4 PHEASANT DR

34  CANARY CT ASHEVILLE NC 28806 34 CANARY CT

173 S MAIN ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 173 S MAIN ST

153  WINTER FOREST DR   #208 CANDLER NC 28715 153 WINTER FOREST DR # 208

36  BUMP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 36 BUMP RD

JR 330  STRATFORD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 330 STRATFORD RD

47  HALCYON CT FLETCHER NC 28732 47 HALCYON CT

21  WESTCHESTER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 21 WESTCHESTER DR

23  WORLEY BIRD LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 PO BOX 9309

234  LYNN COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 234 LYNN COVE RD

256  POTATO BRANCH RD LEICESTER NC 28748 256 POTATO BRANCH RD

JR 219  OLLIE WEAVER RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 219 OLLIE WEAVER RD

155  CRABAPPLE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 155 CRABAPPLE LN

63  GEORGETOWN DR LEICESTER NC 28748 63 GEORGETOWN DR

JR 90  OVERLOOK DR LEICESTER NC 28748 90 OVERLOOK DR

583  ENKA LAKE RD CANDLER NC 28715 583 ENKA LAKE RD

71  BRADSHAW CIR CANDLER NC 28715 P.O BOX 567

583  ENKA LAKE RD CANDLER NC 28715 583 ENKA LAKE RD

961  NEW HAW CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 961 NEW HAW CREEK RD

35  LAKEVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 35 LAKEVIEW RD

133  BEVERLY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 133 BEVERLY RD

JR 84  HEMLOCK ST ARDEN NC 28704 84 HEMLOCK ST

84  HEMLOCK ST ARDEN NC 28704 84 HEMLOCK ST

16  ROBINHOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 16 ROBINHOOD RD

23  ROBERTS ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 23 ROBERTS ST

16  SHELBY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 SHELBY DR

29  FERNWOOD MHP DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 29 FERNWOOD MHP DR

253  ROSE HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 253 ROSE HILL RD

104  CEDAR FOREST TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 104 CEDAR FOREST TRL

454  CROWFIELDS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 454 CROWFIELDS DR

R S T U V W
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
27272
27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
27278
27279
27280
27281
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27283
27284
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7138242998 W

CANTON NC 28716 3864062818 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8043636361 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282806356 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8288080368 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282050102 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 2129616558 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9496805108 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287024136 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7022789530 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 6467406628 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8035075543 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282751799 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282318729 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 4042174014 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 2073032552 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282751512 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 4432434122 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282313753 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282307316 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286849811 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282997961 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282582170 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282527749 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28815 8282989384 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282522255 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282315005 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286457227 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282550101 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286833424 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286834622 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286671640 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287751837 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286671640 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282988438 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282528799 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282161607 O

ARDEN NC 28704 8286840249 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286840249 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283013248 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282790809 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287856499 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282984318 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287764071 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287126763 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286749103 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
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27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
27278
27279
27280
27281
27282
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27284
27285
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27288
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NL M 71 TX Y 10/28/2021 |27.2| 27.2

UN F 62 N 3/2/2022 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

NL M 29 VA Y 11/5/2021 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 59 CA Y 11/5/2021 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 19 NC Y 11/8/2021 |49.1| 49.1

UN F 19 NC Y 11/20/2021 |30.3| 30.3

HL F 79 OC Y 11/19/2021 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 30 NY Y 11/22/2021 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

UN F 62 KS Y 11/22/2021 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL F 66 CA Y 11/23/2021 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN F 19 NC Y 11/30/2021 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 77 CT Y 11/29/2021 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 38 TX Y 12/8/2021 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

UN F 34 WA Y 12/10/2021 |57.1| 57.1

UN M 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL M 69 Y 9/23/1984 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 18 NC Y 3/18/2022 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 56 FL N 12/16/2021 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL F 18 NC Y 3/18/2022 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 61 CT Y 12/28/2021 |39.3| 39.3

NL M 70 NC Y 7/30/1983 |42.1| 42.1

NL M 71 TX Y 7/30/1983 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 69 Y 8/13/1983 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 61 NC Y 8/19/1983 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 69 NC Y 10/10/1983 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 80 NC Y 10/22/2018 |BK| BRICKTON

NL F 63 Y 1/17/1984 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

UN U 65 NC Y 2/13/1984 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 77 OC Y 1/21/1984 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 61 NC Y 2/26/1984 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 70 NC Y 3/15/1984 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 85 Y 3/9/1972 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 63 Y 3/5/1984 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 67 Y 4/5/1984 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 77 NC Y 1/5/1968 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 59 NC Y 3/19/1984 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 80 NC Y 2/5/1968 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 79 NC Y 6/22/1984 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL M 73 Y 6/5/1984 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

HL M 74 OK Y 6/24/1984 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL F 71 Y 7/1/1984 |56.2| 56.2

NL M 76 Y 7/1/1984 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 72 IN Y 7/31/1984 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 85 NC Y 1/1/1900 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

UN F 58 NC Y 7/24/1984 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 63 MA Y 8/23/1984 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 69 Y 8/23/1984 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 90 Y 9/10/1984 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 63 NY Y 9/8/1984 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 BEAV

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
27272
27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
27278
27279
27280
27281
27282
27283
27284
27285
27286
27287
27288
27289
27290
27291
27292
27293
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YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
27272
27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
27278
27279
27280
27281
27282
27283
27284
27285
27286
27287
27288
27289
27290
27291
27292
27293
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
27272
27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
27278
27279
27280
27281
27282
27283
27284
27285
27286
27287
27288
27289
27290
27291
27292
27293
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1951 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1960 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 1993 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1963 |02.1| |02.1|

N 2003 |49.1| |49.1|

N 2003 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1943 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1992 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1960 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1956 |03.1| |03.1|

N 2003 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1945 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1984 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1988 |57.1| |57.1|

N 2003 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1953 |57.1| |57.1|

N 2004 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1966 |01.1| |01.1|

N 2004 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1961 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1952 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1951 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1953 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1961 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1953 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1942 |BK| |BK|

N 1959 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1957 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1945 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1961 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1952 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1937 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1959 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1955 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1945 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1963 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1942 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1943 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1949 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1948 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1951 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1946 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1950 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1937 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1964 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1959 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1953 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1932 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1959 |101.1| |101.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27245
27246
27247
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27257
27258
27259
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27266
27267
27268
27269
27270
27271
27272
27273
27274
27275
27276
27277
27278
27279
27280
27281
27282
27283
27284
27285
27286
27287
27288
27289
27290
27291
27292
27293
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YTD PC MASTER

AL44079 AL000044079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 104294 A ACTIVE AP

AL44244 AL000044244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 104764 A ACTIVE AV

AL44413 AL000044413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 105181 A ACTIVE AP

AL44667 AL000044667 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 105823 A ACTIVE AV

AL44668 AL000044668 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 105824 A ACTIVE AV

AL44832 AL000044832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 106234 A ACTIVE A1

AL44893 AL000044893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 106367 A ACTIVE AP

AL45329 AL000045329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 107349 A ACTIVE AP

AL45520 AL000045520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 107793 A ACTIVE A1

AL46086 AL000046086 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 108997 A ACTIVE AP

AL46140 AL000046140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 109117 A ACTIVE A1

AL46345 AL000046345 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 109551 A ACTIVE AV

AL46924 AL000046924 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 110871 A ACTIVE AP

AL47027 AL000047027 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 111109 A ACTIVE AV

AL47064 AL000047064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 180736 A ACTIVE AP

AL4711 AL000004711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 7215 A ACTIVE A1

AL47680 AL000047680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 112740 A ACTIVE AP

AL4775 AL000004775 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 7371 A ACTIVE AV

AL47793 AL000047793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 112976 A ACTIVE AP

AL47892 AL000047892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 113171 A ACTIVE AP

AL48091 AL000048091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 113596 A ACTIVE AV

AL48443 AL000048443 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32042 A ACTIVE AV

AL48621 AL000048621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 114716 A ACTIVE AP

AL48649 AL000048649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 114762 A ACTIVE A1

AL48757 AL000048757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 114958 A ACTIVE AP

AL48945 AL000048945 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 115373 A ACTIVE A1

AL49407 AL000049407 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 116328 A ACTIVE AV

AL49599 AL000049599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278203 A ACTIVE AV

AL49801 AL000049801 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 117003 A ACTIVE A1

AL49876 AL000049876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 117132 A ACTIVE AP

AL49971 AL000049971 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 117319 A ACTIVE AP

AL50066 AL000050066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 117525 A ACTIVE AV

AL50531 AL000050531 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 118444 A ACTIVE AV

AL50819 AL000050819 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 118985 A ACTIVE AP

AL50996 AL000050996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 119308 A ACTIVE AP

AL51439 AL000051439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 120097 A ACTIVE A1

AL51703 AL000051703 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 91922 A ACTIVE AP

AL51951 AL000051951 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528533 A ACTIVE AV

AL52033 AL000052033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 121156 A ACTIVE AP

AL52223 AL000052223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30021110 A ACTIVE AP

AL53015 AL000053015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 122845 A ACTIVE AV

AL53116 AL000053116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 123014 A ACTIVE AV

AL53383 AL000053383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30021298 A ACTIVE AP

AL53424 AL000053424 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 123532 A ACTIVE A1

AL53436 AL000053436 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 139552 A ACTIVE AV

AL53674 AL000053674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 123953 A ACTIVE AV

AL53790 AL000053790 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 124166 A ACTIVE AP

AL54338 AL000054338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 125121 A ACTIVE A1

AL54912 AL000054912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 125997 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDS MARY WIRE

VERIFIED LEWIS ROBERT MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING CROWE EILEEN MARY

VERIFIED BEMILLER LARRY RONALD

VERIFIED BEMILLER SUSAN BAYER

UNVERIFIED LEWIS JEFFREY BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PASKO DAVID ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING CROWE MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED GIEZENTANNER HARRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING NORRIS SHARON JEAN

UNVERIFIED PENLAND DAVID NORBIT

VERIFIED SHELINE DANIEL PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL MARGARET ELEANOR IVEY

VERIFIED HUFFSTETLER IOLA DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING SILVERS PAMELA JOAN

UNVERIFIED GREEN SHARON BRIDGES

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUGHLIN JOHN COURTENAY

VERIFIED BRIGMAN VICKY FISHER

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANKL LINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING STATON LYNN MERCHANT

VERIFIED PAGE CINDY JEAN

VERIFIED COURTNEY ROBERT LESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS PETER DAVID

UNVERIFIED COBLENTZ ALICE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON DUDLEY DUPUY

UNVERIFIED SUMMERSGILL ALENE SMITH

VERIFIED HANEY JACQUELYN GILLESPIE

VERIFIED ROTH TIMOTHY MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED PETERS CHARLOTTE DENISE MOBLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANC MARGARET SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGGINS PATRICIA LEE

VERIFIED DEAN BRENDA SUSAN

VERIFIED DYE TERESA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MUELLER SUSAN SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUCKNER CAROL SCHELL

UNVERIFIED HYDE LEE SANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING GROOMS SHIRLEY TAYLOR

VERIFIED THOMSON CAROLINE MARGARETHE

VERIFICATION PENDING LYNES LAURIE MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER CHARLIE CARLTON

VERIFIED CARTER WOODEANE EDWARDS

VERIFIED STAMM GERARD ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER CATHY JO

UNVERIFIED TURNER DEBRA TRIPLETT

VERIFIED WILSON CAROLE HILL

VERIFIED KIRSCHNER JENNIFER HELEN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SUSAN SPAULDING

UNVERIFIED GIBSON NANCY MCKELLAR

VERIFIED WAHMANN MARY DONNA

L M N O P Q
27294
27295
27296
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27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
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27331
27332
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27334
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2  MAPLE RIDGE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2 MAPLE RIDGE LN

58  STUYVESANT RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 58 STUYVESANT RD

8  RED OAK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8 RED OAK RD

50  WINDY CANYON RD CANDLER NC 28715 50 WINDY CANYON RD

50  WINDY CANYON RD CANDLER NC 28715 50 WINDY CANYON RD

116  FAIRWAY DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 116 FAIRWAY DR

234  LYNN COVE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 234 LYNN COVE RD

8  RED OAK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8 RED OAK RD

JR 961  NEW HAW CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 961 NEW HAW CREEK RD

15  KILDARE PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 KILDARE PL

131  MOUNTAIN CREST RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 131 MOUNTAIN CREST RD

SR 508  SWEET BIRCH PARK LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 508 SWEET BIRCH PARK LN

10  VILLAGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 10 VILLAGE DR

217  SULPHUR SPRINGS RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 217 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD

1058 N ALLEN RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1058 N ALLEN RD

29  PINEWOOD PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 29 PINEWOOD PL

7 E FOX CHASE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7 E FOX CHASE RD

200 E COLLEGE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 200 E COLLEGE ST

11  STEPHANIE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 11 STEPHANIE LN

432  KYFIELDS WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 432 KYFIELDS

25  SUNRISE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 PO BOX 6914

334  PHIPPS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 334 PHIPPS CREEK RD

19  SAINT DUNSTANS CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 19 SAINT DUNSTANS CIR

22  PLYMOUTH CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 22 PLYMOUTH CIR

22  PLYMOUTH CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 22 PLYMOUTH CIR

73  KENNEDY ROAD ANX WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 73 KENNEDY ROAD ANX

869  JENKINS VALLEY RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 869 JENKINS VALLEY RD

201  WESLEY ST CANTON NC 28716 201 WESLEY ST

72  HILLCREST DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 72 HILLCREST DR

7407  LEGACY OAKS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7407 LEGACY OAKS PL

90  TOWN BRANCH RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 90 TOWN BRANCH RD

633 N MORGAN BRANCH RD CANDLER NC 28715 633 N MORGAN BRANCH RD

278  HI ALTA AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 278 HI ALTA AVE

11  WAKEFIELD DR   #2111 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11 WAKEFIELD DR # 2111

18  EZELLE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 18 EZELLE ST

3  CHILES AVE   #1/3 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3 1/3 CHILES AVE

515  OLD US HWY 70 OLD FORT NC 28762 515 OLD US HWY 70 WEST

35  LITTLE LAKE PARK DR   #3 CANDLER NC 28715 35 LITTLE LAKE PARK DR # 3

27  WHITE PINE CIR FLETCHER NC 28732 27 WHITE PINE CIR

JR 1236  CAMPBELL DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 1236 CAMPBELL DR

185  BUCKNER BRANCH RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 185 BUCKNER BRANCH RD

SR 334  YOUNGS DRIVE EXT CANDLER NC 28715 334 YOUNGS DRIVE EXT

1236  CAMPBELL DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 1236 CAMPBELL DR

1  LOWER BARTON RD   #11 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 1 LOWER BARTON RD # 11

187  MOUNTAIN SHADOW LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 187 MOUNTAIN SHADOW LN

4  PHEASANT DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 4 PHEASANT DR

7  CHELSEA DR ARDEN NC 28704 7 CHELSEA DR

99  CAMBY DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 PO BOX 508

20  FOXGLOVE CT   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28805 20 FOXGLOVE CT # A

R S T U V W
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27312
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27315
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27317
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27321
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286915235 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287779816 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282531498 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286679564 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286679564 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282733042 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282539331 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282531498 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282988438 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283338638 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286865857 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286696714 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283508598 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283014645 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282738249 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282530251 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286582595 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286695077 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282994488 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286582363 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288166914 8282306503 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286495298 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282531988 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282523414 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287682212 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286457272 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8286834116 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287123741 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282793789 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8287785277 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8283379944 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282745642 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287786287 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8282157364 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9096339441 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286842250 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288623686 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8286262282 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286654400 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9513106655 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286965470 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8282523560 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286848501 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287774351 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282738010 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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27316
27317
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 62 PA Y 9/8/1984 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 56 TN Y 9/13/1984 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 74 NY Y 9/17/1984 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 84 Y 9/27/1984 |49.1| 49.1

UN F 80 OH Y 9/27/1984 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 56 NC Y 9/28/1984 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL M 66 IN Y 9/20/1984 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 76 NY Y 10/4/1984 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 81 NC Y 10/5/1984 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 69 NC Y 10/8/1984 |69.1| 69.1

NL M 73 N 10/8/1984 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 62 Y 9/28/1984 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 56 NC Y 6/3/1985 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 89 LA Y 7/26/1985 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 66 NE Y 8/31/2017 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 66 Y 8/28/1980 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 90 GA Y 3/24/1986 |71.1| 71.1

NL F 73 N 2/28/1983 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL F 63 Y 4/4/1986 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 82 Y 4/4/1986 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 63 Y 4/21/1986 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

UN U 64 Y 2/22/2022 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL M 78 N 9/4/1986 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL F 73 PA Y 9/15/1986 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL M 68 Y 9/11/1986 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL F 73 AL Y 9/22/1986 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 69 Y 10/4/1986 |41.1| 41.1

UN M 54 Y 2/28/2022 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL F 85 CA Y 10/21/1986 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 75 NY Y 12/9/1986 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 57 NC Y 2/28/1987 |50.1| 50.1

NL F 55 NC Y 4/16/1987 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 65 Y 7/26/1987 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

UN F 73 PA Y 8/4/1987 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 68 Y 9/8/1987 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL M 78 Y 11/12/1987 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

NL F 72 NC Y 12/11/2017 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

UN F 79 NY Y 2/7/2022 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 69 Y 2/6/1988 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 73 VA Y 8/6/2014 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL F 52 NC Y 3/29/1988 |51.2| 51.2

NL M 73 Y 3/22/1988 |49.1| 49.1

UN F 70 MO Y 9/19/2014 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL F 63 NC Y 4/23/1988 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 82 NC Y 8/25/2009 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL F 58 CA Y 6/25/1988 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 64 Y 7/9/1988 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 67 NC Y 7/29/1988 |38.2| 38.2

NL F 75 Y 8/4/1988 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BB BC BD BE
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
27339
27340
27341
27342
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1966 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1948 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1938 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1942 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1966 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1956 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1946 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1941 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1953 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1949 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1960 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1966 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1933 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1956 |NB| |NB|

N 1956 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1932 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1949 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1959 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1940 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1959 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1958 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1944 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1949 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1954 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1949 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1953 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1968 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1937 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1947 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1965 |50.1| |50.1|

N 1967 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1957 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1949 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1954 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1944 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1950 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1943 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1953 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1949 |WC| |WC|

N 1970 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1949 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1952 |WC| |WC|

N 1959 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1940 |ED| |ED|

N 1964 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1958 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1955 |38.2| |38.2|

N 1947 |103.1| |103.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301
27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27312
27313
27314
27315
27316
27317
27318
27319
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27328
27329
27330
27331
27332
27333
27334
27335
27336
27337
27338
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27341
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YTD PC MASTER

AL55416 AL000055416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 126836 A ACTIVE AP

AL55897 AL000055897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 127610 A ACTIVE AP

AL56120 AL000056120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 127988 A ACTIVE AP

AL56127 AL000056127 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 127997 A ACTIVE AP

AL56906 AL000056906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212443 A ACTIVE AV

AL57257 AL000057257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 32199 A ACTIVE AP

AL57636 AL000057636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 130450 A ACTIVE AP

AL57842 AL000057842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 86052 A ACTIVE AP

AL57920 AL000057920 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 130871 A ACTIVE AV

AL58165 AL000058165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212478 A ACTIVE AV

AL58669 AL000058669 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 132052 A ACTIVE AV

AL58729 AL000058729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 132133 A ACTIVE AV

AL59134 AL000059134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 132753 A ACTIVE A1

AL60199 AL000060199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 134355 A ACTIVE AV

AL6024 AL000006024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 10481 A ACTIVE A1

AL60807 AL000060807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 161766 A ACTIVE A1

AL60816 AL000060816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 135234 A ACTIVE AV

AL60913 AL000060913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 135375 A ACTIVE AV

AL60937 AL000060937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 135405 A ACTIVE A1

AL61001 AL000061001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 135502 A ACTIVE AP

AL6169 AL000006169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 10858 A ACTIVE AV

AL61934 AL000061934 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 136755 A ACTIVE AV

AL62048 AL000062048 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 136915 A ACTIVE A1

AL62226 AL000062226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 137164 A ACTIVE AP

AL62366 AL000062366 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 137348 A ACTIVE AV

AL6239 AL000006239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 11005 A ACTIVE AV

AL62449 AL000062449 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 137457 A ACTIVE AP

AL62597 AL000062597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 137681 A ACTIVE AP

AL63135 AL000063135 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 138385 A ACTIVE A1

AL63264 AL000063264 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 138548 A ACTIVE A1

AL63274 AL000063274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 138560 A ACTIVE AP

AL63348 AL000063348 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 138673 A ACTIVE A1

AL63509 AL000063509 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 138887 A ACTIVE AV

AL63716 AL000063716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 139190 A ACTIVE AV

AL63986 AL000063986 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 139558 A ACTIVE AV

AL64029 AL000064029 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 139628 A ACTIVE A1

AL64164 AL000064164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 139806 A ACTIVE AV

AL64327 AL000064327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 140025 A ACTIVE AP

AL64906 AL000064906 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024589 A ACTIVE AN

AL65185 AL000065185 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057380 A ACTIVE AV

AL65415 AL000065415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 141573 A ACTIVE A1

AL66494 AL000066494 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 143133 A ACTIVE AV

AL66530 AL000066530 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 143178 A ACTIVE AP

AL66634 AL000066634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 143312 A ACTIVE AP

AL66867 AL000066867 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 143694 A ACTIVE AP

AL67275 AL000067275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 144283 A ACTIVE AP

AL67720 AL000067720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 144893 A ACTIVE AP

AL68624 AL000068624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 146138 A ACTIVE AP

AL69526 AL000069526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 147325 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391
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VERIFICATION PENDING HILL NANCY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKENNA WILLIAM RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING LANDIS SUZANNE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSEY SANDRA FINCH

VERIFIED BARNWELL KATHY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JAMES MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON-MUNDY LINDA SWEAT

VERIFICATION PENDING RHINEHART KIMBERLY DEENE

VERIFIED STEELE LINDA PUTTA

VERIFIED HARRIS STEPHANIE ANNE

VERIFIED DOUGHERTY REBECCA JEAN

VERIFIED HIGGINS MARGARET ALLENE

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON CAROLYN LISA

VERIFIED RANNEY THOMAS GREEN

UNVERIFIED CAPPS DAVID PRESTON

UNVERIFIED CROWHURST CURT

VERIFIED FLUHARTY ELIZABETH LAMB

VERIFIED FLUHARTY JOSEPH RANDOLPH

UNVERIFIED REID STEPHEN LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SELLERS JODEE DARLENE

VERIFIED CARTER DAVID MICHAEL

VERIFIED RECTOR TINA VIANE

UNVERIFIED BALDWIN MARK CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON ROBERT LEGRAND

VERIFIED RAYL SCOTT DOUGLAS

VERIFIED CARTER SUZANNE LATHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TYLER BONNIE LEA

VERIFICATION PENDING CONRAD SCOTT CRAIN

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON ALETHA HOWELL

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON JAMES STEVENS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON DAVID R

UNVERIFIED HOLLAR AUBREY DEAN

VERIFIED WILSON JENNIFER ADRINA

VERIFIED GARRETT JANET BEER

VERIFIED GARRETT JOHN WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED HORINE SHEILA WOODSON

VERIFIED RANNEY AMIRA ELDABH

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNETT ALICE ALLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW APOSTOLOPOULOS ELIZABETH SALISBURY

VERIFIED HART ANDREW PAUL

UNVERIFIED EGELSKY JENNY LYNN

VERIFIED POORE WILLIAM NATHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS ANTHONY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBER MARY MARITA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSON JOYCE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUMBLE JAMES BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ERWIN DENISE ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUSTAFSON SUZANNE WHITE

UNVERIFIED LEWIS KATHLEEN DUNK

L M N O P Q
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
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27364
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27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
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18  MEADOWVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 18 MEADOWVIEW RD

10 W KENSINGTON RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 10 W KENSINGTON RD

10 W KENSINGTON RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 10 W KENSINGTON RD

13  VILLAGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 13 VILLAGE DR

160  BIRKSHIRE WAY FLETCHER NC 28732 160 BIRKSHIRE WAY

255  CANE MOUNTAIN LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 255 CANE MOUNTAIN LN

79  REECE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 79 REECE RD

107  CARRIE ST MARION NC 28752 107 CARRIE ST

21  BROOK FOREST DR ARDEN NC 28704 21 BROOK FOREST DR

236  DEER MEADOW LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 236 DEER MEADOW LN

62  GREENLEAF CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 62 GREENLEAF CIR

805  CLARKS CHAPEL RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 805 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

7  WILBURN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7 WILBURN RD

100  CRABAPPLE LN ARDEN NC 28704 100 CRABAPPLE LN

11  LAWTERDALE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 PO BOX 7474

230  FOXWOOD DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 230 FOXWOOD DR

21  LYNWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 21 LYNWOOD RD

JR 21  LYNWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 21 LYNWOOD RD

418  HAYWOOD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 418 HAYWOOD RD

29  DOUGLAS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 29 DOUGLAS PL

154  WEMBLEY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 154 WEMBLEY RD

284  ASBURY RD CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 17101

1161  ALEXANDER RD LEICESTER NC 28748 1161 ALEXANDER RD

JR 7  WILBURN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7 WILBURN RD

117  CHINQUAPIN TRL FAIRVIEW NC 28730 117 CHINQUAPIN TRL

154  WEMBLEY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 154 WEMBLEY RD

773  NORTH FORK RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 773 NORTH FORK RD

11  GREENLEAF CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 11 GREENLEAF CIR

58  BRADSHAW LN CANDLER NC 28715 58 BRADSHAW LN

170  CUMBERLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 170 CUMBERLAND AVE

64  CURVE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 PO BOX 18729

21  SAGE CREST LOOP WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 21 SAGE CREST LOOP

540 N FORK RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 540 N FORK RD

40  DEERHAVEN LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 40 DEERHAVEN LN

40  DEERHAVEN LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 40 DEERHAVEN LN

53  CEDAR HILL DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 53 CEDAR HILL DR

100  CRABAPPLE LN ARDEN NC 28704 100 CRABAPPLE LN

785  LAKEY GAP RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 785 LAKEY GAP RD

128  SUNRISE DR MARS HILL NC 28754 128 SUNRISE DRIVE

289  NORTH SHORE DR LAKE LURE NC 28746 289 NORTH SHORE DR

1298  OLD NC 20 HWY ALEXANDER NC 28701 1298 OLD NC 20 HWY

14  HARD ROCK LN FAIRVIEW NC 28730 14 HARD ROCK LN

305  NINTH ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 305 NINTH ST

131  EVELYN PL ASHEVILLE NC 28801 131 EVELYN PL

33  ERSKINE AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 33 ERSKINE AVE

30  TRIO LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 30 TRIO LN

4  PRIMROSE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28805 4 PRIMROSE LN

332  BULL CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 PO BOX 19733

215  LAKEWOOD DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 215 LAKEWOOD DR

R S T U V W
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001143



YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282522431 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282313208 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282738224 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282720700 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287798382 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8643135106 U

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287120801 W

MARION NC 28752 8285515936 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286845904 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282165932 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282420466 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282439329 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28802 8285052019 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8284004541 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282315785 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284239030 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282741121 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282739040 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287123517 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288167101 8287741084 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282439449 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282806494 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8286282946 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282580106 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287762634 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282558831 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286657094 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288140729 8282521780 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282060129 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8287767727 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286844591 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287779850 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282748532 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282439328 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286699679 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 U

LAKE LURE NC 28746 8287776442 W

ALEXANDER NC 287018725 8282512788 U

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8286283095 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8284195005 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282536593 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282583507 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282309620 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8286693329 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28815 8282315392 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282771739 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001144



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 MS Y 8/17/1988 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 71 PA Y 9/2/1988 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 70 Y 9/2/1988 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 72 Y 9/1/1988 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 72 TN Y 2/7/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 77 AL Y 3/28/2022 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL F 67 GA Y 10/2/1988 |40.2| 40.2

UN F 52 Y 9/26/2014 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 73 Y 10/1/1988 |55.1| 55.1

UN U 57 AL Y 2/3/2022 |CB| CRAB CREEK

NL F 58 VA Y 10/10/1988 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 70 Y 10/7/1988 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 70 NC Y 10/10/1988 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL M 63 Y 7/14/1989 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 66 N 7/14/1976 |27.2| 27.2

NL M 70 IL Y 9/23/2014 |NW| NORTHWEST

NL F 68 Y 9/18/1989 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 68 Y 9/14/1989 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL M 61 MI Y 9/13/1989 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

NL F 67 FL Y 9/27/1989 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

NL M 76 Y 9/10/1984 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 62 NC Y 2/8/1990 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL M 51 Y 3/16/1990 |52.1| 52.1

UN M 70 NY Y 3/16/1990 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL M 52 Y 3/2/1990 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 75 Y 8/28/1984 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN U 71 Y 3/7/1990 |32.1| 32.1

NL M 69 IN Y 3/26/1990 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL F 51 NC Y 3/31/1990 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 79 AR Y 4/26/1990 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 72 GA Y 5/10/1990 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 58 NC Y 5/16/1990 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 50 FL Y 6/5/1990 |50.1| 50.1

NL F 65 Y 6/29/1990 |54.2| 54.2

NL M 65 Y 7/17/1990 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 67 NM Y 8/4/1990 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 63 Y 8/3/1990 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 63 Y 8/10/1990 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

UN U 51 Y 4/2/2022 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL M 66 IA Y 1/31/2022 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

UN U 51 Y 9/20/1990 |52.1| 52.1

NL M 66 NC Y 9/28/1990 |39.2| 39.2

NL M 61 NC Y 9/13/1990 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL F 62 Y 9/13/1990 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 71 NC Y 10/6/1990 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL M 65 Y 10/8/1990 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 67 Y 10/5/1990 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 67 NC Y 1/11/1991 |61.1| 61.1

NL F 67 NM Y 4/24/1991 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001145



YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001146



YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001147



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

DISTRICT 1

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001148



YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001149



YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1951 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1952 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1950 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1950 |FL| |FL|

N 1945 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1955 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1970 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1949 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1965 |CB| |CB|

N 1964 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1952 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1952 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1959 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1956 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1952 |NW| |NW|

N 1954 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1954 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1961 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1955 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1946 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1960 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1971 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1952 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1970 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1947 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1951 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1953 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1971 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1943 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1950 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1964 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1972 |50.1| |50.1|

N 1957 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1957 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1955 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1959 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1959 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1971 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1956 |06A| |06A|

N 1971 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1956 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1961 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1960 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1951 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1957 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1955 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1955 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1955 |07.1| |07.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27343
27344
27345
27346
27347
27348
27349
27350
27351
27352
27353
27354
27355
27356
27357
27358
27359
27360
27361
27362
27363
27364
27365
27366
27367
27368
27369
27370
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27376
27377
27378
27379
27380
27381
27382
27383
27384
27385
27386
27387
27388
27389
27390
27391
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YTD PC MASTER

AL69835 AL000069835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 147723 A ACTIVE AP

AL69927 AL000069927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 147838 A ACTIVE AP

AL70001 AL000070001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 147933 A ACTIVE AP

AL70008 AL000070008 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 147943 A ACTIVE AV

AL70292 AL000070292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 148332 A ACTIVE AP

AL70574 AL000070574 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529538 A ACTIVE AV

AL71138 AL000071138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 149480 A ACTIVE AP

AL71375 AL000071375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 149806 A ACTIVE AP

AL71435 AL000071435 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 149877 A ACTIVE AV

AL71484 AL000071484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 149947 A ACTIVE AV

AL7223 AL000007223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 13493 A ACTIVE AP

AL72513 AL000072513 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 151251 A ACTIVE AP

AL7266 AL000007266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 13581 A ACTIVE AP

AL72663 AL000072663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 151431 A ACTIVE AP

AL72789 AL000072789 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 151598 A ACTIVE AP

AL72808 AL000072808 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 151627 A ACTIVE AV

AL72925 AL000072925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 170294 A ACTIVE AV

AL7329 AL000007329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 13762 A ACTIVE AV

AL73648 AL000073648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 152730 A ACTIVE AV

AL73663 AL000073663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 152756 A ACTIVE AV

AL7456 AL000007456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 14116 A ACTIVE AP

AL74710 AL000074710 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 243692 A ACTIVE AP

AL75225 AL000075225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 154848 A ACTIVE AP

AL75423 AL000075423 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 155126 A ACTIVE AP

AL75503 AL000075503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 210229 A ACTIVE AV

AL7589 AL000007589 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 14474 A ACTIVE AV

AL76053 AL000076053 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 155994 A ACTIVE AP

AL76308 AL000076308 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 156318 A ACTIVE AP

AL76538 AL000076538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 156606 A ACTIVE AP

AL77576 AL000077576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 158048 A ACTIVE AV

AL77646 AL000077646 LIB REP LIB to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 158138 A ACTIVE AP

AL77760 AL000077760 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024421 A ACTIVE AV

AL78280 AL000078280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 159000 A ACTIVE AP

AL78295 AL000078295 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 159024 A ACTIVE AV

AL78856 AL000078856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 159747 A ACTIVE AV

AL79382 AL000079382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 199001 A ACTIVE AV

AL79509 AL000079509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 160619 A ACTIVE AV

AL79623 AL000079623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 160784 A ACTIVE AP

AL79718 AL000079718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 160915 A ACTIVE AV

AL79719 AL000079719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 160916 A ACTIVE AV

AL80121 AL000080121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 161451 A ACTIVE AV

AL80675 AL000080675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 162241 A ACTIVE AP

AL81403 AL000081403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 163238 A ACTIVE AV

AL81816 AL000081816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 163869 A ACTIVE AP

AL81926 AL000081926 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 164009 A ACTIVE AV

AL82725 AL000082725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 165030 A ACTIVE AP

AL83730 AL000083730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 166269 A ACTIVE AV

AL84050 AL000084050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 184854 A ACTIVE AP

AL84257 AL000084257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 200979 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
27392
27393
27394
27395
27396
27397
27398
27399
27400
27401
27402
27403
27404
27405
27406
27407
27408
27409
27410
27411
27412
27413
27414
27415
27416
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON ROBERT FRANK

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN NANCY WHITT

VERIFICATION PENDING STRINGER DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CHERYL ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNETT TOMMY RAY

VERIFIED RIDDLE JERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING COHEN SUSAN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE ANNA STOWE

VERIFIED WILSON GREGORY SCOTT DALE

VERIFIED BYERS DAVID JUDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SEMADENI MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS BRAD ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER BETTY HYATT

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN RICKY MARCELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKWELL LESLEY DEAN

VERIFIED TOWE TAMATHA LANELL

VERIFIED MCKINNEY ELIZABETH DRAKE

VERIFIED CORDELL THOMAS WASHINGTON

VERIFIED CALVIN DEBRA BALL

VERIFIED BLACKHAM JANICE COATES

VERIFICATION PENDING COX MARSHA LEVITON

VERIFICATION PENDING RICH STEVEN WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARRINGTON JERRY CECIL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLISON MARK CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED FEITZINGER POLLY SHAW

VERIFIED CREASMAN BRUCE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSKI BARBARA ELANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS BETSY COWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HART CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED MORRIS JOHN STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE TERRY WILLIAM

VERIFIED SMART MELISSA RICE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK GROVER EVERETTE

VERIFIED KEITH ROBIN BAYNE

VERIFIED MELTON ALTA ARROWOOD

VERIFIED ALMOND SHERRY MAXWELL

VERIFIED CHASTEEN LOUIS MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS LUANN

VERIFIED MARTIN PAUL MALOY

VERIFIED MARTIN SHEILA HONEYCUTT

VERIFIED BUCKNER SANDRA RASH

VERIFICATION PENDING HAWKINS TRACI RENEE M

VERIFIED PREISH KIMBERLY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART MARTHA ANN

VERIFIED RICHARDS BONNIE BIRCH

VERIFICATION PENDING GAGE ELIZABETH EMILY

VERIFIED JONES DAVIDSON LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING SAGE LAURA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING OPPENHEIMER CLAIRE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

60  GERBER RD   #422 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 60 GERBER RD # 422

608  HOLT LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 608 HOLT LN

75  WEST ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 75 WEST ST

114  PEBBLE CREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 114 PEBBLE CREEK DR

785  LAKEY GAP RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 785 LAKEY GAP RD

3864  SWEETEN CREEK RD ARDEN NC 28704 3864 SWEETEN CREEK RD

107  FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 119 FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN RD

1603  OLMSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1603 OLMSTED DR

8  MOORES VALLEY RD LEICESTER NC 28748 8 MOORES VALLEY RD

176  RIVERVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 176 RIVERVIEW DR

171 S MAIN ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 171 S MAIN ST

10  SPRING DR ALEXANDER NC 28701 10 SPRING DR

3  MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 3 MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR

132  MEADOWBROOK ACRES CANDLER NC 28715 132 MEADOWBROOK ACRES

116  BLACKWELL RIDGE DR ALEXANDER NC 28701 1182 OLD NC 20 HWY

2501  BARKWOOD LN ARDEN NC 28704 2501 BARKWOOD LN

191  QUAIL RIDGE RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 191 QUAIL RIDGE RD

JR 94  ALPINE WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28805 94 ALPINE WAY

31  DUCKETT RD CANDLER NC 28715 31 DUCKETT RD

70  LUCERNE AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 70 LUCERNE AVE

789  TOWN MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 789 TOWN MOUNTAIN RD

354  SUMMIT DR MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 354 SUMMIT DR

2  STRATHMORE DR ARDEN NC 28704 2 STRATHMORE DR

17  CROWNINGWAY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 17 CROWNINGWAY DR

283  LAKE CLUB CIR   #D HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 283 LAKE CLUB CIR # D

16  LLAMA VISTA CT BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 16 LLAMA VISTA CT

645  ALTAMONT VW ASHEVILLE NC 28804 645 ALTAMONT VW

83  FOREST RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 83 FOREST RD

13  JEAN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 13 JEAN DR

5  HOLLY RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5 HOLLY RIDGE DR

29  DAISY HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 29 DAISY HILL RD

642  BULL CREEK RD MARS HILL NC 28754 642 BULL CREEK RD

II 71  BRADSHAW CIR CANDLER NC 28715 P.O BOX 567

21  MCDADE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 21 MCDADE ST

332  YOUNGS DRIVE EXT CANDLER NC 28715 332 YOUNGS DRIVE EXT

754  BLACKSMITH RUN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 754 BLACKSMITH RUN DR

127  SASSAFRAS VALLEY RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 127 SASSAFRAS VALLEY RD

330  STRATFORD RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 330 STRATFORD RD

JR 47  WHISPERING WOODS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 47 WHISPERING WOODS DR

47  WHISPERING WOODS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 47 WHISPERING WOODS DR

90  OVERLOOK DR LEICESTER NC 28748 90 OVERLOOK DR

26  NIGHT FROST LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 26 NIGHT FROST LN

40  BUCKHORN GAP RD CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 1330

14 W ROLLING MEADOWS LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 14 W ROLLING MEADOWS LN

89  HIGH COUNTRY RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 89 HIGH COUNTRY RD

60  GERBER RD   #422 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 60 GERBER RD # 422

24 E LARCHMONT RD   #216 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 24 E LARCHMONT RD # 216

21  COLLINS RD FLETCHER NC 28732 PO BOX 1822

16  STEPPING STONE LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 16 STEPPING STONE LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282168831 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282312233 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282253863 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282778217 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287750994 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8286280101 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287769169 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8282803370 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283359638 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283012849 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8286067791 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284848267 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284586450 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8282738357 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282321020 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286659285 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286673069 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282988816 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8287682308 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286870123 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285052995 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287138696 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286696136 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282511558 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282744647 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282794095 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282151987 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8287766971 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8287764083 W

CANDLER NC 287150567 8287740203 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283012353 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286674092 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8286860928 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282582170 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282558158 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282558158 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8286834622 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287753011 W

ENKA NC 287281330 8286861155 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287122963 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282750483 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286911646 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282319399 B

FLETCHER NC 287321822 8282152353 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 U
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27419
27420
27421
27422
27423
27424
27425
27426
27427
27428
27429
27430
27431
27432
27433
27434
27435
27436
27437
27438
27439
27440

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001154



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 78 NJ Y 5/22/1991 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL F 76 NC Y 7/2/1991 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 57 GA Y 7/5/1991 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 64 NJ Y 6/26/1991 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 63 Y 8/30/1991 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 77 N 3/10/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 59 FL Y 1/31/1992 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 62 NC Y 2/24/1992 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN M 55 NC Y 2/21/1992 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 48 NC Y 3/5/1992 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL F 73 UT Y 4/6/1972 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 48 Y 3/10/1992 |41.1| 41.1

NL F 90 Y 1/19/1968 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL M 52 NC Y 3/20/1992 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 60 Y 3/23/1992 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 48 NC Y 3/16/1992 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 48 NY Y 3/15/2016 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL M 83 Y 4/6/1968 |23.3| 23.3 ASH

NL F 68 Y 4/6/1992 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 64 Y 4/3/1992 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 72 Y 6/5/1984 |23.2| 23.2

NL M 65 FL Y 7/16/2010 |IH| IVY HILL

NL M 57 Y 7/30/1992 |55.1| 55.1

NL M 54 NC Y 8/14/1992 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

UN F 84 PA Y 8/30/2021 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL M 75 Y 2/29/1984 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 63 Y 8/25/1992 |71.1| 71.1 ASH

NL F 67 NC N 9/1/1992 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 57 NY Y 8/17/1992 |57.1| 57.1

NL M 65 Y 9/23/1992 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 75 CT Y 9/22/1992 |66.1| 66.1

UN F 49 NC Y 3/1/2022 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL M 57 Y 10/5/1992 |48.1| 48.1

HL F 57 NC Y 10/3/1992 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 77 Y 10/4/1992 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 73 Y 6/10/2020 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL M 55 NC Y 10/5/1992 |65.1| 65.1

UN U 66 Y 10/3/1992 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 82 Y 10/5/1992 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 72 Y 10/5/1992 |69.1| 69.1

NL F 63 Y 10/3/1992 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 50 NC Y 10/2/1992 |42.1| 42.1

UN F 67 NY Y 10/3/1992 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 70 MO Y 11/3/1992 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 68 PA Y 11/18/1992 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 80 PA Y 7/13/1993 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL M 76 MD Y 9/29/1993 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

UN F 59 MI Y 6/13/2018 |BK| BRICKTON

UN F 73 OC Y 8/21/2020 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27392
27393
27394
27395
27396
27397
27398
27399
27400
27401
27402
27403
27404
27405
27406
27407
27408
27409
27410
27411
27412
27413
27414
27415
27416
27417
27418
27419
27420
27421
27422
27423
27424
27425
27426
27427
27428
27429
27430
27431
27432
27433
27434
27435
27436
27437
27438
27439
27440

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001157



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

MAGV MAGV

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1944 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1946 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1965 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1958 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1959 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1945 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1963 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1960 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1967 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1974 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1949 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1974 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1932 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1970 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1962 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1974 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1974 |NM| |NM|

N 1939 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1954 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1958 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1950 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1957 |IH| |IH|

N 1965 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1968 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1938 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1947 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1959 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1955 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1965 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1957 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1973 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1965 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1965 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1945 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1949 |ED| |ED|

N 1967 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1956 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1940 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1950 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1959 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1972 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1955 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1952 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1954 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1942 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1946 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1963 |BK| |BK|

N 1949 |FR| |FR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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27393
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27395
27396
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27416
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27424
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YTD PC MASTER

AL84323 AL000084323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 167024 A ACTIVE AP

AL84985 AL000084985 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 167821 A ACTIVE AP

AL86398 AL000086398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 169608 A ACTIVE AP

AL86654 AL000086654 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 169920 A ACTIVE AV

AL86872 AL000086872 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024312 A ACTIVE AV

AL87209 AL000087209 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 170621 A ACTIVE AP

AL87315 AL000087315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 170744 A ACTIVE AP

AL87316 AL000087316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 170745 A ACTIVE A1

AL8738 AL000008738 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 17418 A ACTIVE AV

AL87560 AL000087560 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 171057 A ACTIVE AV

AL87709 AL000087709 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 98847 A ACTIVE AV

AL87891 AL000087891 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 142773 A ACTIVE AP

AL88257 AL000088257 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 164198 A ACTIVE AV

AL89029 AL000089029 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057142 A ACTIVE AV

AL89712 AL000089712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 173714 A ACTIVE AP

AL89813 AL000089813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 173833 A ACTIVE AV

AL89814 AL000089814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 173834 A ACTIVE AV

AL9064 AL000009064 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 472236 A ACTIVE AP

AL90665 AL000090665 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 174835 A ACTIVE AP

AL91010 AL000091010 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 175241 A ACTIVE AP

AL93487 AL000093487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 178198 A ACTIVE AP

AL9532 AL000009532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 19513 A ACTIVE AV

AL9542 AL000009542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 19533 A ACTIVE AP

AL95771 AL000095771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 180932 A ACTIVE A1

AL96143 AL000096143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 181365 A ACTIVE AP

AL96587 AL000096587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 181881 A ACTIVE AP

AL96654 AL000096654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 181956 A ACTIVE AP

AL9756 AL000009756 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 20042 A ACTIVE AV

AL97954 AL000097954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 183505 A ACTIVE AV

AL98282 AL000098282 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 75 POLK 98862 A ACTIVE AV

AL98677 AL000098677 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 184349 A ACTIVE AV

AL99425 AL000099425 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 185210 A ACTIVE AV

AL99534 AL000099534 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035688 A ACTIVE AV

AM108167 AM000108167 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101936 A ACTIVE AP

AM110293 AM000110293 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 57 MADISON 30024456 A ACTIVE AV

AM110573 AM000110573 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531384 A ACTIVE AN

AM111449 AM000111449 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101700 A ACTIVE AV

AM40330 AM000040330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 427217 A ACTIVE AP

AM62022 AM000062022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 96395 A ACTIVE AV

AM74763 AM000074763 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 410607 A ACTIVE AV

AM85489 AM000085489 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368452 A ACTIVE AN

AM93237 AM000093237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 204477 A ACTIVE AV

AM98296 AM000098296 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531110 A ACTIVE AP

AN118789 AN000118789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 392411 A ACTIVE AP

AN121764 AN000121764 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531218 A ACTIVE AP

AN127806 AN000127806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101730 A ACTIVE AV

AN155088 AN000155088 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30024586 A ACTIVE AN

AN157120 AN000157120 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101513 A ACTIVE AV

AN170504 AN000170504 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101493 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPPS VAN MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELRATH STACEY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS JOSEPH LEE

VERIFIED WATTS SHARON PARRIS

VERIFIED JUSTICE ALICE GRIFFIN

VERIFICATION PENDING POORE ELIZABETH HODGES

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONDS ALBERT CARLETON

UNVERIFIED SIMMONDS ELIZABETH ANGLIN

VERIFIED DUCKER CECIL ALLEN

VERIFIED WARREN GREGORY SCOTT

VERIFIED PARHAM ANGELA HALL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHULER BRENDA JILL

VERIFIED SENZ MARILYN ANNE

VERIFIED DUNCAN STEPHEN GRADY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOHR BARBARA ANN

VERIFIED PEARCE GREGORY LEWIS

VERIFIED PEARCE LORI HOLDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS REBECCA DRYMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMS DENNIS RONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE STEPHEN FREDERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ABBOT JAYNE HOWELL

VERIFIED FENDER EDD

VERIFICATION PENDING FENDER JOANNA BAILEY

UNVERIFIED ROSSELL CHARLES REED

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHAN MICHAEL STEWART

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR DANIEL ALDON

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHAN JUDITH KAY

VERIFIED FLEMING SAMUEL HUNTER

VERIFIED BURTON TERESA DIANE

VERIFIED WELSH CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED BARKER FREDDIE GLENN

VERIFIED NIDEK ANTHONY JAMES

VERIFIED COXIE WILEY TYRONE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAETON MITCHELL CHANDLER

VERIFIED SIMS MICHAEL ADOLPH

UNVERIFIED NEW CHERWENKA LORI

VERIFIED WARD SARAH GRAGG

VERIFICATION PENDING BLYTHE JONATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED DEANGELUS CARLO MICHELE

VERIFIED SEAGLE RICHARD EARL

UNVERIFIED NEW BENFIELD JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFIED WILSON MARIE NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING FOREMAN KYLE SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING SANCHEZ ROBIN DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRISSOM ESTHER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HINES LISA JUNCAL

UNVERIFIED NEW ROBERTS CHARLES JAMES

VERIFIED SAFFERY JEANINE EASTER

VERIFIED KOVACH ALLAN WILLIAM

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

8  NOEL LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8 NOEL LN

55  SOFTWIND TRL CANDLER NC 28715 55 SOFTWIND TRL

22  FAIRFIELD DR CANDLER NC 28715 22 FAIRFIELD DR

727  CASE COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 727 CASE COVE RD

370  GRAVEL PIT RD MARSHALL NC 28753 370 GRAVEL PIT RD

7  CREEKSIDE WAY ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7 CREEKSIDE WAY

III 98  FLAT CREEK RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 PO BOX 250

98  FLAT CREEK RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 PO BOX 250

105  OLNEY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 105 OLNEY RD

160  GILBERT B CROOK RD CANDLER NC 28715 160 GILBERT B CROOK RD

197  DEER VALLEY DR OLD FORT NC 28762 197 DEER VALLEY DR

55  STILLWATER LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 55 STILLWATER LN

122  TORRINGTON AVE FLETCHER NC 28732 122 TORRINGTON AVE

1264  MAPLE CREEK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1264 MAPLE CREEK RD

131  MORGAN BRANCH EST CANDLER NC 28715 131 MORGAN BRANCH EST

11  BARGER RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11 BARGER RD

11  BARGER RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 11 BARGER RD

235  GREENVILLE AVE   #106 ARDEN NC 28704 235 GREENVILLE AVE # 106

2  KIMBERLY KNOLL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2 KIMBERLY KNOLL RD

676  FAIRVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 676 FAIRVIEW RD

109  OLLIE WEAVER RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 109 OLLIE WEAVER RD

483  CANE CREEK RD FLETCHER NC 28732 483 CANE CREEK RD

483  CANE CREEK RD FLETCHER NC 28732 483 CANE CREEK RD

JR 239  MOODY COVE RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 239 MOODY COVE RD

8  CRAFTSMAN CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8 CRAFTSMAN CIR

251  SHEPPARD BRANCH RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 251 SHEPPARD BRANCH RD

8  CRAFTSMAN CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8 CRAFTSMAN CIR

2533  HENDERSONVILLE RD   #125 ARDEN NC 28704 2533 HENDERSONVILLE RD # 125

180  WHITE OAK GAP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WHITE OAK GAP RD

857  RED FOX RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 857 RED FOX RD

367  OLD MARS HILL HWY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 367 OLD MARS HILL HWY

315  RICHMOND AVE SWANNANOA NC 28778 315 RICHMOND AVE

JR 55 E DANBURY LN BREVARD NC 28712 55 E DANBURY LN

120 S FAIRWAY DR NEBO NC 28761 120 S FAIRWAY DR

645  JORDAN BRANCH RD MARS HILL NC 28754 645 JORDAN BRANCH RD

7  WELLSTONE LN   #102 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7 WELLSTONE LN # 102

213  MELODY HAVEN DR OLD FORT NC 28762 213 MELODY HAVEN DR

339  EMMAS GROVE RD FLETCHER NC 28732 339 EMMAS GROVE RD

6124  OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD MARION NC 28752 6124 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD

87  MOUNTAIN VIEW EST LEICESTER NC 28748 87 MOUNTAIN VIEW EST

98  CANDLELIGHT DR SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 1024

230  KIRKWOOD HILL LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 230 KIRKWOOD HILL LN

107  WESTON PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 107 WESTON PL

321  FENNEL DUN CIR CANDLER NC 28715 321 FENNEL DUN CIR

19  TOWN SQUARE BLVD   #403 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 19 TOWN SQUARE BLVD # 403

180  CAROLINA AVE   #A MARION NC 28752 180 CAROLINA AVE # A

119  BAILEY MOUNTAIN RD MARS HILL NC 28754 119 BAILEY MOUNTAIN RD

335  WILSON VALLEY DR MARION NC 28752 335 WILSON VALLEY DR

164  CADES COVE DR MARION NC 28752 164 CADES COVE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286690082 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287770176 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286670547 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287129537 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282558451 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 287110250 8286692846 U

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 287110250 8286692846 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287777464 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287124337 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8285513119 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287732952 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287775718 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8284528139 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282593581 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287792059 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287776053 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8282558894 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282777820 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287133278 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286840213 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286840213 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286583210 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282531642 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283019800 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282531642 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286849050 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284509304 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8282436192 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287753266 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8282795726 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

NEBO NC 28761 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 9543032359 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6084360499 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

MARION NC 28752 8282305489 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8283809615 W

DILLSBORO NC 287251024 8284488927 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8285539992 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284481949 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8284183114 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 U

MARION NC 28752 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 3368178780 W

MARION NC 28752 U

MARION NC 28752 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27441
27442
27443
27444
27445
27446
27447
27448
27449
27450
27451
27452
27453
27454
27455
27456
27457
27458
27459
27460
27461
27462
27463
27464
27465
27466
27467
27468
27469
27470
27471
27472
27473
27474
27475
27476
27477
27478
27479
27480
27481
27482
27483
27484
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001165



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 60 FL Y 1/11/1994 |36.1| 36.1

NL F 46 NC Y 3/30/1994 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 73 Y 8/6/1994 |45.1| 45.1

NL F 61 TX Y 8/30/1994 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 58 Y 1/25/2022 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 84 MD Y 9/26/1994 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN U 85 Y 9/29/1994 |37.1| 37.1

UN F 74 VA Y 9/29/1994 |37.1| 37.1

NL M 81 NC Y 9/27/1975 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 61 Y 10/4/1994 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 47 NC Y 10/8/2020 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL F 64 NC Y 9/9/2010 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

UN F 61 PA Y 4/20/2015 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN U 62 Y 12/20/2021 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 67 Y 2/3/1995 |49.1| 49.1

NL M 60 Y 2/23/1995 |60.4| 60.4

NL F 61 Y 2/20/1995 |60.4| 60.4

UN U 73 Y 11/9/2018 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 74 GA Y 3/22/1995 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL M 72 NC Y 4/18/1995 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 58 CT Y 8/25/1995 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 80 NC Y 9/10/1968 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 75 NC Y 3/29/1973 |55.1| 55.1

NL M 61 OH Y 11/28/1995 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 65 SC Y 12/3/1995 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

NL M 50 NC Y 1/9/1996 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 65 NC Y 1/24/1996 |20.1| 20.1 ASH

NL M 84 SC Y 3/29/1982 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 62 SC Y 3/11/1996 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 58 KS Y 12/7/2021 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN M 70 TN Y 4/3/1996 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 50 OH Y 3/28/1996 |64.1| 64.1

UN M 45 Y 3/16/2022 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL M 59 Y 3/30/2022 |NEBO| NEBO

UN M 64 RI Y 3/10/2022 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL F 54 WI N 4/1/2022 |60.2| 60.2

UN F 43 Y 3/2/2022 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

NL M 53 Y 3/3/2016 |38.3| 38.3

NL M 45 ME Y 2/6/2020 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

NL M 50 NC Y 7/6/2015 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 33 NC Y 4/7/2022 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 10/15/2020 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 27 AK Y 3/28/2022 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 64 TN Y 9/5/2013 |44.1| 44.1

UN U 53 Y 3/30/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 54 MI Y 2/7/2022 |MAR4| MARION #4 MARI

UN M 50 NY Y 4/1/2022 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN U 49 Y 1/7/2022 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL U 68 Y 12/22/2021 |MAR3| MARION #3
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11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29A 29A 46

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 24 24 47

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46
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YTD PC MASTER

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

85

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

119

85

118 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

85

118 1

113

85

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 1

BB BC BD BE
27441
27442
27443
27444
27445
27446
27447
27448
27449
27450
27451
27452
27453
27454
27455
27456
27457
27458
27459
27460
27461
27462
27463
27464
27465
27466
27467
27468
27469
27470
27471
27472
27473
27474
27475
27476
27477
27478
27479
27480
27481
27482
27483
27484
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489
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YTD PC MASTER

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27441
27442
27443
27444
27445
27446
27447
27448
27449
27450
27451
27452
27453
27454
27455
27456
27457
27458
27459
27460
27461
27462
27463
27464
27465
27466
27467
27468
27469
27470
27471
27472
27473
27474
27475
27476
27477
27478
27479
27480
27481
27482
27483
27484
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1976 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1949 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1961 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1964 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1938 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1937 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1948 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1941 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1961 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1975 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1958 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1961 |FL| |FL|

N 1960 |18| |18|

N 1955 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1962 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1961 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1948 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1950 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1964 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1942 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1947 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1961 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1957 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1972 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1957 |20.1| |20.1|

N 1938 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1960 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1964 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1952 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1972 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1977 |B3| |B3|

N 1963 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1958 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1968 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1979 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1969 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1977 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 1972 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1989 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1955 |AT| |AT|

N 1995 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1958 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1969 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1968 |MAR-4| |MAR4|

N 1972 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1973 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1954 |MAR-3| |MAR3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27441
27442
27443
27444
27445
27446
27447
27448
27449
27450
27451
27452
27453
27454
27455
27456
27457
27458
27459
27460
27461
27462
27463
27464
27465
27466
27467
27468
27469
27470
27471
27472
27473
27474
27475
27476
27477
27478
27479
27480
27481
27482
27483
27484
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001171



YTD PC MASTER

AN175275 AN000175275 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54487 A ACTIVE AN

AN209200 AN000209200 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320364434 A ACTIVE AV

AN229249 AN000229249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529428 A ACTIVE AV

AN71197 AN000071197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 465223 A ACTIVE AP

AN71198 AN000071198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 462534 A ACTIVE AP

AN78015 AN000078015 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 22 CLAY 24481 A ACTIVE AV

AN80085 AN000080085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 358525 A ACTIVE AP

AN86768 AN000086768 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 101507 A ACTIVE AV

AN97162 AN000097162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057989 A ACTIVE AP

AP64275 AP000064275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528036 A ACTIVE AV

AP83649 AP000083649 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487609 A ACTIVE AV

AP89458 AP000089458 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213677 A ACTIVE AP

AP95136 AP000095136 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367992 A ACTIVE AV

AS79149 AS000079149 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30042186 A ACTIVE AV

AS86086 AS000086086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 94802 A ACTIVE AP

AW124045 AW000124045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 454224 A ACTIVE AP

AW150334 AW000150334 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057276 A ACTIVE AV

AW184164 AW000184164 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 498385 A ACTIVE AV

AW203476 AW000203476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212980 A ACTIVE AV

AW204987 AW000204987 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101753 A ACTIVE AV

AW234705 AW000234705 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212636 A ACTIVE AV

AW44509 AW000044509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 87506 A ACTIVE AV

AW98087 AW000098087 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527385 A ACTIVE AV

AX27312 AX000027312 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 213137 A ACTIVE AV

AX70664 AX000070664 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035482 A ACTIVE AV

AY10028 AY000010028 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 8778 A ACTIVE AV

AY10033 AY000010033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 8785 A ACTIVE AP

AY10442 AY000010442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 9237 A ACTIVE AP

AY11047 AY000011047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 9890 A ACTIVE AP

AY11491 AY000011491 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 10365 A ACTIVE AV

AY12009 AY000012009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 10910 A ACTIVE A1

AY12011 AY000012011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 10912 A ACTIVE A1

AY13327 AY000013327 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54185 A ACTIVE AV

AY14323 AY000014323 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54476 A ACTIVE AN

AY14880 AY000014880 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 14028 A ACTIVE AP

AY14882 AY000014882 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 14031 A ACTIVE AP

AY15100 AY000015100 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 14272 A ACTIVE A1

AY15132 AY000015132 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 14304 A ACTIVE A1

AY15545 AY000015545 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 14749 A ACTIVE AV

AY16164 AY000016164 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 15397 A ACTIVE AV

AY16627 AY000016627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 15895 A ACTIVE AP

AY16649 AY000016649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 15917 A ACTIVE A1

AY16672 AY000016672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 15940 A ACTIVE AP

AY17261 AY000017261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 16585 A ACTIVE AV

AY17724 AY000017724 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 17183 A ACTIVE AV

AY18013 AY000018013 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 17570 A ACTIVE AV

AY18067 AY000018067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 17632 A ACTIVE AP

AY18173 AY000018173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 17766 A ACTIVE AP

AY18181 AY000018181 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 17786 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
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27524
27525
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27527
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27532
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27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW HAZELBAKER STEVEN PAUL

VERIFIED BROWN DAVID LEE

VERIFIED GIBSON LUKE TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING KATAJA MARYLU BASALA

VERIFICATION PENDING KATAJA DAVID RAY

VERIFIED WALLACE JENNIFER QUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON JAMES SCOTT

VERIFIED THOMPSON DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING COCHRAN CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED WEST JOSHUA MACK

VERIFIED SEARCY KRISTIN STATES

VERIFICATION PENDING DYER EDWIN MERRILL

VERIFIED POARCH JOSIE ANN

VERIFIED ATCHLEY DONALD HOYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHNHOFF RICHARD JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN TRACY CARMEN FAGAN

VERIFIED PRUITT ELFORD RICKEY

VERIFIED HERALD HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PERALTA NOAH JASON

VERIFIED NORWOOD JOHN HOWARD

VERIFIED EWENS JOSEPH DANIEL

VERIFIED LEATHERMAN CHARLES CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED HURT CAROLYN HESTER

VERIFIED KUTSCH JILL ARTHURS

VERIFIED HOLDEN SARAH KAY

VERIFIED PATTERSON JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLURE VIRGINIA PATTERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON ROY KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISP BARBARA S

VERIFIED HUGHES DAVID ALAN

UNVERIFIED PULLIUM MILDRED COLEMAN

UNVERIFIED PULLIUM RICHARD LEE

VERIFIED CRISP MISTY DAWN

UNVERIFIED NEW CORNWELL TAMMY BUCHANAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEDDEN CONNIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEDDEN JACK HENRY

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON CHARLES SAMUEL

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON MARTHA B

VERIFIED NEWTON SALLIE RUTH

VERIFIED STILES DONNA SHERRILL

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANFORD JOHN GREGORY

UNVERIFIED CURTIS DENNIS EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS TODD W

VERIFIED MOORE GREGORY JAMES

VERIFIED DECKER TRAVIS JASON

VERIFIED ROGERS PAULA WEAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING HUSKINS DENNIS GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER SUZAN SWANSON

VERIFIED LEDFORD TONI LEIGH

L M N O P Q
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
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27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

100  SCARLETT OAK LN MURPHY NC 28906 100 SCARLETT OAK LN

189  CROSS STITCH MTN SYLVA NC 28779 189 CROSS STITCH MTN

38  WHITE THORN DR ALEXANDER NC 28701 38 WHITE THORN DR

10  ROUNDTOP RIDGE CT CANDLER NC 28715 10 ROUNDTOP RIDGE CT

10  ROUNDTOP RIDGE CT CANDLER NC 28715 10 ROUNDTOP RIDGE CT

126  MURRAY HILL HAYESVILLE NC 28904 126 MURRAY HILL

19  ALEXANDER RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 19 ALEXANDER RD

JR 27  ELLIOTT ST MARION NC 28752 27 ELLIOTT ST

114  MCINTOSH CIR LAKE LURE NC 28746 114 MCINTOSH CIR

9  ROUND TOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9 ROUND TOP RD

5  KENNESAW ST ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5 KENNESAW ST

JR 9  GOVERNORS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 9 GOVERNORS DR

23  CATSDEN DR   #221 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 23 CATSDEN DR # 221

JR 195  MAPLE ST   #10 RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 195 MAPLE ST # 10

63  LUKIN ST MARION NC 28752 63 LUKIN ST

295  CHARLOTTE ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 295 CHARLOTTE ST

120  LILY MAE DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 120 LILY MAE DR

4  DESOTA ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4 DESOTA ST

1727  OLD CCC RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1727 OLD CCC RD

III 188  GENEVA DR MARION NC 28752 188 GENEVA DR

21  PEBBLE STONE TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 21 PEBBLE STONE TRL

389  DINK CANNON RD MARION NC 28752 389 DINK CANNON RD

11  GLEN COVE RD ARDEN NC 28704 11 GLEN COVE RD

140  LEYLAND CIR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 140 LEYLAND CIR

149  OAKDALE RD BREVARD NC 28712 149 OAKDALE RD

1402  BLUFF RD MARBLE NC 28905 1402 BLUFF RD

1500  BLUFF RD MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 72

400  SUNNYSIDE LN MARBLE NC 28905 400 SUNNYSIDE LN

60  OAK LN MURPHY NC 28906 60 OAK LN

8859 W U S 64 MURPHY NC 28906 8859 W U S 64

240  DUKE ST MURPHY NC 28906 240 DUKE ST

JR 240  DUKE ST MURPHY NC 28906 240 DUKE ST

7  DEER WAY MARBLE NC 28905 7 DEER WAY

98  SMOKE RISE DR MURPHY NC 28906 98 SMOKE RISE DR

5715 W U S 64 MURPHY NC 28906 5715 W U S 64

5715 W U S 64 MURPHY NC 28906 5715 W U S 64

14  MARTINS CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 252

14  MARTINS CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 252

804  OLD PEACHTREE RD MARBLE NC 28905 804 OLD PEACHTREE RD

260  RANGER RD MURPHY NC 28906 260 RANGER RD

116  WILLIS WAY BRASSTOWN NC 28902 PO BOX 95

177  LIZZIE ELLIOTT RD MURPHY NC 28906 177 LIZZIE ELLIOTT RD

3329  OLD PEACHTREE RD MURPHY NC 28906 3329 OLD PEACHTREE RD

2476  UPPER PEACHTREE RD MURPHY NC 28906 2476 UPPER PEACHTREE RD

417  WELLS RD MARBLE NC 28905 417 WELLS RD

1012  KEENER RD MURPHY NC 28906 1012 KEENER RD

212  PENDERGRASS RD MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 802

162  FALLING WATERS LN MURPHY NC 28906 162 FALLING WATERS LN

58  SKYLINE DR MURPHY NC 28906 58 SKYLINE DR

R S T U V W
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27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
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YTD PC MASTER

MURPHY NC 28906 8165108930 W

SYLVA NC 28779 7042644077 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 U

CANDLER NC 28715 W

CANDLER NC 28715 U

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 7062186271 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

MARION NC 28752 W

LAKE LURE NC 28746 7044531839 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8286405595 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284034714 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8287269641 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282447899 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9103980302 W

MARION NC 28752 2523420771 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7048386945 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282446578 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286385339 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 6469737639 W

MARION NC 28752 8282910053 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 U

MARION NC 28752 7063618800 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 U

BREVARD NC 28712 W

MARBLE NC 28905 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288370843 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8283612943 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288375256 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283610176 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8286446573 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285576719 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283614913 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283618142 W

MURPHY NC 289060252 8288372369 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283616842 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8285169999 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288373785 W

BRASSTOWN NC 28902 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288375987 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283618695 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283617210 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8283613010 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283611488 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8283618942 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288374759 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8286448953 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 43 FL Y 4/6/2022 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL M 58 NC Y 10/9/2020 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

UN U 25 Y 3/1/2022 |41.1| 41.1

UN F 64 CT Y 7/27/2018 |44.1| 44.1

UN U 66 Y 7/12/2018 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 53 NC Y 2/1/2022 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL M 61 NC Y 3/22/2011 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

UN M 42 NC Y 1/6/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL M 63 PA Y 3/29/2022 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

UN M 40 NC Y 1/24/2022 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL F 31 FL Y 12/31/2019 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL M 86 MA Y 3/31/2022 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 23 NC Y 1/13/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 42 NC Y 2/20/2017 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL M 71 CA Y 7/16/2019 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7 MARI

NL F 59 NC Y 11/9/2017 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL M 65 SC Y 1/21/2022 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 30 WV Y 8/6/2020 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

HL M 25 NY Y 3/14/2022 |CB| CRAB CREEK

UN M 30 NC Y 3/14/2022 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

UN U 61 Y 2/17/2022 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN M 60 Y 12/22/2015 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

UN F 86 Y 12/31/2021 |55.1| 55.1

UN U 67 Y 3/18/2022 |NE| NORTHEAST HE

NL U 33 Y 2/1/2022 |B3| BREVARD #3

NL M 66 NC Y 7/29/1974 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 71 NC N 10/4/1971 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 67 NC Y 10/4/1982 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 85 NC Y 7/19/1969 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 61 NC Y 9/14/1979 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 71 NC Y 11/24/1971 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH MURP

NL M 78 VA Y 10/25/1969 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH MURP

NL F 50 TN Y 2/21/2022 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL F 56 NC Y 4/5/2022 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 73 TN Y 9/13/1974 |RGER| RANGER

NL M 77 NC Y 6/6/1970 |RGER| RANGER

NL M 73 NC Y 10/5/1970 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

NL F 70 NC Y 9/27/1972 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

NL F 73 GA Y 5/15/1984 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL F 61 NC Y 12/30/1992 |RGER| RANGER

NL M 72 NC Y 10/5/1984 |BRAS| BRASSTOWN

NL M 73 NC Y 10/5/1970 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 52 NC Y 8/23/1988 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 58 GA Y 1/27/1984 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 47 NC N 9/13/1995 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 56 TN Y 6/19/1995 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

UN M 50 GA Y 9/21/1995 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 68 NC N 9/22/1995 |BELL| BELLVIEW

NL F 50 TN Y 9/25/1995 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

120

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

120

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

85

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

SCHOOL #4

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001179



YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1964 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1997 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1958 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1956 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1969 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1961 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1980 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1959 |06A| |06A|

N 1982 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1991 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1936 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1999 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1980 |27| |27|

N 1951 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1963 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1957 |18| |18|

N 1992 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1997 |CB| |CB|

N 1992 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1961 |ED| |ED|

N 1962 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 1936 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1955 |NE| |NE|

N 1989 |B3| |B3|

N 1956 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1951 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1955 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1937 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1961 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1951 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1944 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1972 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1966 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1949 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1945 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1949 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1952 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1949 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1961 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1950 |BRAS| |BRAS|

N 1949 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1970 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1964 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1975 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1966 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1972 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1954 |BELL| |BELL|

N 1972 |MURS| |MURS|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27526
27527
27528
27529
27530
27531
27532
27533
27534
27535
27536
27537
27538
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YTD PC MASTER

AY20362 AY000020362 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 21235 A ACTIVE AV

AY21086 AY000021086 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 22291 A ACTIVE AV

AY21343 AY000021343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 22702 A ACTIVE AP

AY2173 AY000002173 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 185 A ACTIVE AP

AY2207 AY000002207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 223 A ACTIVE A1

AY22139 AY000022139 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 23917 A ACTIVE AV

AY22446 AY000022446 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 24390 A ACTIVE AV

AY22569 AY000022569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 24545 A ACTIVE AV

AY22952 AY000022952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 25120 A ACTIVE AV

AY22953 AY000022953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 25121 A ACTIVE AP

AY23076 AY000023076 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 25279 A ACTIVE AP

AY24313 AY000024313 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 26969 A ACTIVE A2

AY2571 AY000002571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 633 A ACTIVE A1

AY26539 AY000026539 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 29195 A ACTIVE AV

AY27540 AY000027540 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 30196 A ACTIVE AP

AY28240 AY000028240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 35046 A ACTIVE AV

AY28969 AY000028969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 31625 A ACTIVE AP

AY29094 AY000029094 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 45289 A ACTIVE AV

AY29412 AY000029412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 32068 A ACTIVE AP

AY30669 AY000030669 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 33424 A ACTIVE AP

AY30671 AY000030671 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 33426 A ACTIVE AP

AY31215 AY000031215 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 34016 A ACTIVE A1

AY31321 AY000031321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 34133 A ACTIVE AV

AY31668 AY000031668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 34515 A ACTIVE A1

AY31686 AY000031686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 34535 A ACTIVE AP

AY3173 AY000003173 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 1286 A ACTIVE AP

AY31794 AY000031794 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 34657 A ACTIVE AV

AY31986 AY000031986 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 34871 A ACTIVE AP

AY32008 AY000032008 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 34896 A ACTIVE A1

AY32479 AY000032479 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 35420 A ACTIVE AV

AY32516 AY000032516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 35462 A ACTIVE A1

AY32568 AY000032568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 35516 A ACTIVE AV

AY32829 AY000032829 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52145 A ACTIVE AV

AY3314 AY000003314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 1438 A ACTIVE A1

AY33753 AY000033753 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 36830 A ACTIVE AP

AY3395 AY000003395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 364898 A ACTIVE AP

AY34872 AY000034872 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 38073 A ACTIVE AP

AY3523 AY000003523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 1659 A ACTIVE AP

AY35349 AY000035349 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 38604 A ACTIVE AV

AY35424 AY000035424 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 38690 A ACTIVE AV

AY35642 AY000035642 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 38936 A ACTIVE AV

AY35837 AY000035837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 39135 A ACTIVE AV

AY35951 AY000035951 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 39277 A ACTIVE AV

AY36217 AY000036217 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 39580 A ACTIVE AV

AY36341 AY000036341 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 44152 A ACTIVE AV

AY36453 AY000036453 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 39850 A ACTIVE AV

AY3729 AY000003729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 1875 A ACTIVE AP

AY3730 AY000003730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 1876 A ACTIVE AP

AY37412 AY000037412 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 40929 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED STROUPE STEPHANIE RENEE

VERIFIED ROGERS STACY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER BETTY KELLY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN NANCY CAROLYN

UNVERIFIED FRANCIS PATRICIA B

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED DAVIS ANITA MARION

VERIFIED WHITE TINA MARIE

VERIFIED JOHNSON SWANSON ALICE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEPARD MELISSA JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING STILES AMANDA TRUETT

CONFIRMATION PENDING CARTER KEVIN LEE

UNVERIFIED FRANCIS KEITH E

VERIFIED STARNES DELORES HILTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS WILLIAM DUSTIN

VERIFIED CABLE REX CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES LAURA JANE

VERIFIED BURNS DORIA JACLYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE CARMEN BIRCHFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING GIFFORD JOAN ANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING GIFFORD KENNETH EARL

UNVERIFIED COLEMAN TERRY DEAN

VERIFIED EDWARDS TYLER ERIC

UNVERIFIED HUGHES ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES KAREN MASON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAGNESS SANDRA HICKS

VERIFIED BROWN JAMIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICKS DAVID EUGENE

UNVERIFIED HORTON JONATHAN SCOTT

VERIFIED HAMPTON KENDALL WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BETZHOLD GEORGE ROBERT

VERIFIED BATEMAN JAMES KENNETH

VERIFIED FARBSTEIN BRIAN SETH

UNVERIFIED O'BRIEN THOMAS JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BYERS ERIKA NIKOLLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANIUS LORRAINE ELIZABETH BRIGG

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER GENE PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON ANITA HYDE

VERIFIED TAYLOR TIFFANY DAWN

VERIFIED BROWN JOSHUA STANLEY

VERIFIED LAU KAREN ELAINE

VERIFIED BENJAMIN BRADFORD ROBERT

VERIFIED THORLEY JOSEPH HOPSON

VERIFIED YORK CAROL FOWLER

VERIFIED TEAGUE KARISSA MCDONALD

VERIFIED SHELTON GEORGE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER KAY J

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER ROBERT ALLISON

VERIFIED WHISONANT RICKY PHILLIP

L M N O P Q
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

3261  BRASSTOWN RD BRASSTOWN NC 28902 3261 BRASSTOWN RD

1012  KEENER RD MURPHY NC 28906 1012 KEENER RD

26  FRED AMOS RD MURPHY NC 28906 26 FRED AMOS RD

4540  PISGAH RD ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 44

144  MOORE LN ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 987

926  RANGER RD MURPHY NC 28906 926 RANGER RD

266  SKY HARBOUR TRCE ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 2226

319  BETHABARA RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 319 BETHABARA RD

230  SWANSON JONES RD MURPHY NC 28906 230 SWANSON JONES RD

215  MCCOMBS RD MURPHY NC 28906 215 MCCOMBS RD

1358  HIWASSEE DAM ACCESS RD MURPHY NC 28906 1358 HIWASSEE DAM ACCESS RD

201  POPPYS MOUNTAIN RD MURPHY NC 28906 201 POPPYS MOUNTAIN RD

144  MOORE LN ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 987

221  LOVERS LEAP DR MURPHY NC 28906 221 LOVERS LEAP DR

178  STOVER RD ANDREWS NC 28901 178 STOVER RD

JR 264  TEAS ST ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 2693

37  HALO LN MURPHY NC 28906 37 HALO LN

1612  MISSION RD MURPHY NC 28906 1612 MISSION RD

130  BEAR DOG DR ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 1899

378  TAYLORS CREEK RD ANDREWS NC 28901 378 TAYLORS CREEK RD

JR 378  TAYLORS CREEK RD ANDREWS NC 28901 378 TAYLORS CREEK RD

99  NATURAL SPRINGS DR   #43 MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 861

240  MULKEY DR MURPHY NC 28906 240 MULKEY DR

481  REGAL RD MURPHY NC 28906 481 REGAL RD

6  CLAY ST ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 7

5444  JUNALUSKA RD ANDREWS NC 28901 5444 JUNALUSKA RD

1605  HANGING DOG RD MURPHY NC 28906 1605 HANGING DOG RD

190  RIDGECREST AVE MARBLE NC 28905 190 RIDGECREST AVE

595  MALTBY RD MARBLE NC 28905 595 MALTBY RD

186  BEEHIVE LN MURPHY NC 28906 186 BEEHIVE LN

JR 382  SCOTTISH WOODS WAY MURPHY NC 28906 382 SCOTTISH WOODS WAY

240  HIGDON FARM RD ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 1108

83  SMOKE RISE CIR MURPHY NC 28906 83 SMOKE RISE CIR

83  MORRIS CREEK RD ANDREWS NC 28901 83 MORRIS CREEK RD

1727  MARTINS CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 1727 MARTINS CREEK RD

1  SUMMER MEADOW RD ARDEN NC 28704 1 SUMMER MEADOW RD

JR 162  FALLING WATERS LN MURPHY NC 28906 162 FALLING WATERS LN

400  SUNNYSIDE LN MARBLE NC 28905 400 SUNNYSIDE LN

246  SUNLAND DR ANDREWS NC 28901 246 SUNLAND DR

278  TJ LN MURPHY NC 28906 278 TJ LN

135  HIGHLAND ESTATES DR MURPHY NC 28906 135 HIGHLAND ESTATES DR

328  WALK TRL MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 1538

952  HIWASSEE ST MURPHY NC 28906 952 HIWASSEE ST

545  LITTLE RANGER RD MURPHY NC 28906 545 LITTLE RANGER RD

84  PINEY RIDGE RD MURPHY NC 28906 84 PINEY RIDGE RD

64  GREGORY DR MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 2170

245  CLAYTON RD MURPHY NC 28906 BOX 53

JR 245  CLAYTON RD MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 53

336  GRANNY SQUIRREL DR ANDREWS NC 28901 336 GRANNY SQUIRREL DR

R S T U V W
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001184



YTD PC MASTER

BRASSTOWN NC 28902 8285419728 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283613823 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288377317 W

TOPTON NC 28781 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283213874 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8286449372 W

ANDREWS NC 289012226 8283219989 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 9999999999 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283613194 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283614624 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283213874 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288358736 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283213658 W

ANDREWS NC 289012693 8283715416 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283613841 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283618654 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8288353437 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8288353437 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288173588 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8286443848 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8285570212 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283213567 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288372402 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8283612601 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288373068 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288353274 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288375678 W

ANDREWS NC 289011108 8283216086 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285570957 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283213760 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285579259 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8286760194 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283616572 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8283612629 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283614241 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285577814 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8432981883 W

MURPHY NC 289061538 5616706952 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285411273 U

MURPHY NC 28906 8288378943 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285572372 W

BLUE RIDGE GA 305130038 7064000309 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283215829 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283215829 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 3616443264 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 45 NC Y 9/2/1997 |BRAS| BRASSTOWN

NL M 53 GA Y 4/9/1998 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 67 TN Y 7/7/1998 |HANG| HANGING DOG

NL F 70 NC Y 10/11/1994 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

UN F 68 NC Y 9/22/1972 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL M 54 Y 4/21/1999 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 73 WA Y 10/8/1999 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

UN F 50 PA Y 3/9/2022 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL F 42 GA N 4/7/2000 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL F 40 NC Y 4/7/2000 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL F 40 NC Y 6/19/2000 |HIWA| HIWASSEE DAM

UN M 39 NC Y 10/24/2001 |UNKA| UNAKA

NL M 59 MS Y 11/3/1992 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL F 77 MO Y 1/12/2004 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 36 NC Y 9/20/2004 |TOPT| TOPTON

NL M 48 NC Y 8/13/2008 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD ANDR

NL F 42 NC Y 9/26/2005 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL F 37 SC Y 11/1/2016 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL F 72 NC Y 2/24/2006 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL F 62 MI Y 4/13/2007 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 66 VA Y 4/13/2007 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 62 NC Y 11/15/2007 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH MURP

NL M 32 SC Y 12/13/2007 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 57 FL Y 3/24/2008 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

UN F 52 TN Y 3/19/2008 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD ANDR

NL F 74 NC Y 9/13/1994 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL F 32 FL Y 4/15/2008 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 49 TN Y 6/13/2008 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL M 38 NC Y 6/25/2008 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

UN M 69 NC Y 10/3/2008 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 76 FL Y 10/2/2008 |BELL| BELLVIEW

NL M 54 NC Y 10/8/2008 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL M 38 FL Y 10/30/2020 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL M 70 CT Y 2/20/1975 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL F 31 NC Y 1/19/2010 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 73 VT Y 11/21/2011 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 66 SC Y 4/8/2011 |BELL| BELLVIEW

NL F 67 NC Y 10/2/1986 |MARB| MARBLE

UN F 29 NC Y 11/9/2011 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL M 29 NC Y 12/14/2011 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL F 73 PA Y 2/22/2012 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL M 70 CT Y 3/12/2012 |CSON| CULBERSON

UN U 33 FL Y 5/8/2012 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

NL F 77 FL Y 7/24/2012 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 31 NC Y 4/22/2016 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 52 OH Y 9/26/2012 |CSON| CULBERSON

NL F 75 GA N 8/20/1981 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 78 GA Y 8/20/1981 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 47 AL Y 9/4/2013 |TOPT| TOPTON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

ANDREWS 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

ANDREWS 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ANDR ANDREWS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ANDR ANDREWS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1977 |BRAS| |BRAS|

N 1969 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1955 |HANG| |HANG|

N 1952 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1954 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1968 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1949 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1972 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1980 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1982 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1982 |HIWA| |HIWA|

N 1983 |BEAV| |BEAV|

N 1963 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1945 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1986 |TOPT| |TOPT|

N 1974 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1980 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1985 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1950 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1960 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1956 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1960 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1990 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1965 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1970 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1948 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1990 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1973 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1984 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1953 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1946 |BELL| |BELL|

N 1968 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1984 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1952 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1991 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1949 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1956 |BELL| |BELL|

N 1955 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1993 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1993 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1949 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1952 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1989 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1945 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1991 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1970 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1947 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1944 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1975 |TOPT| |TOPT|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27539
27540
27541
27542
27543
27544
27545
27546
27547
27548
27549
27550
27551
27552
27553
27554
27555
27556
27557
27558
27559
27560
27561
27562
27563
27564
27565
27566
27567
27568
27569
27570
27571
27572
27573
27574
27575
27576
27577
27578
27579
27580
27581
27582
27583
27584
27585
27586
27587
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YTD PC MASTER

AY37463 AY000037463 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 40988 A ACTIVE AV

AY37725 AY000037725 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 41271 A ACTIVE AV

AY37746 AY000037746 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 53334 A ACTIVE A1

AY38064 AY000038064 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54072 A ACTIVE AV

AY38163 AY000038163 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 41773 A ACTIVE AV

AY38810 AY000038810 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 42534 A ACTIVE AV

AY39092 AY000039092 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 42860 A ACTIVE A1

AY39139 AY000039139 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 53999 A ACTIVE AV

AY39431 AY000039431 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 43254 A ACTIVE A1

AY39443 AY000039443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 43269 A ACTIVE AV

AY39728 AY000039728 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 43588 A ACTIVE AP

AY40005 AY000040005 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 43924 A ACTIVE AV

AY40246 AY000040246 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 44216 A ACTIVE AV

AY40250 AY000040250 REP DEM REP to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 44222 A ACTIVE AV

AY40341 AY000040341 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 44332 A ACTIVE AV

AY41373 AY000041373 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 45565 A ACTIVE A1

AY41399 AY000041399 REP DEM REP to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 45594 A ACTIVE AV

AY41583 AY000041583 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 20 CHEROKEE 45814 A ACTIVE AV

AY41627 AY000041627 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 45863 A ACTIVE AP

AY42138 AY000042138 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 46481 A ACTIVE AP

AY4293 AY000004293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 2479 A ACTIVE AV

AY42992 AY000042992 REP DEM REP to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 47505 A ACTIVE AV

AY43868 AY000043868 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 48612 A ACTIVE AP

AY44158 AY000044158 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 48957 A ACTIVE A1

AY44214 AY000044214 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54264 A ACTIVE AV

AY44257 AY000044257 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 49083 A ACTIVE AV

AY44432 AY000044432 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 49302 A ACTIVE AV

AY44560 AY000044560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 49457 A ACTIVE AP

AY44851 AY000044851 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 30007085 A ACTIVE AP

AY45379 AY000045379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 20 CHEROKEE 50459 A ACTIVE A2

AY47020 AY000047020 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52690 A ACTIVE AP

AY47105 AY000047105 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52788 A ACTIVE AP

AY47208 AY000047208 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52921 A ACTIVE AV

AY47496 AY000047496 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 53280 A ACTIVE AP

AY47640 AY000047640 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 53444 A ACTIVE AV

AY47729 AY000047729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 53549 A ACTIVE A2

AY47911 AY000047911 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 53788 A ACTIVE A1

AY47922 AY000047922 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 53802 A ACTIVE AV

AY4823 AY000004823 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 3052 A ACTIVE AV

AY5023 AY000005023 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 3269 A ACTIVE AP

AY5257 AY000005257 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 3532 A ACTIVE AP

AY5349 AY000005349 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 3628 A ACTIVE AP

AY5718 AY000005718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 4019 A ACTIVE AV

AY6474 AY000006474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 4820 A ACTIVE AP

AY6540 AY000006540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 4896 A ACTIVE AP

AY6665 AY000006665 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 5066 A ACTIVE AP

AY8392 AY000008392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 7007 A ACTIVE AP

AY8555 AY000008555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 7182 A ACTIVE AV

AY9206 AY000009206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 7907 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED VINING FRANKLIN HUGH

VERIFIED LEQUIRE CHRISTIAN TAYLOR

UNVERIFIED ROBERTS STACI ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WHITE GRETCHEN SNO

VERIFIED SAMTEN FINCH REBECCA LYNN

VERIFIED O'NEIL DENISE JANET

UNVERIFIED INMAN JOANNE RUSSO

VERIFIED SPEED LOU ANN

UNVERIFIED INMAN TIMOTHY JAY

VERIFIED WALLACE ERICA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING YEBBA PAUL ANGELO

VERIFIED HENDRIX JADE ALEXIS ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON LARRY STEVEN

VERIFIED MCCUE TERRENCE MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROBERTS SAVANNAH DAWN

UNVERIFIED PIERCY MAURICE ELIJAH

VERIFIED OLSON CANDY LEE

VERIFIED MARTIN STEPHEN EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING FLAWS BENJAMIN RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING COKER COURTNEY PENLAND

VERIFIED JUMP BRENDA SWAIN

VERIFIED GIBSON GARY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TEAGUE JORDAN DANIEL

UNVERIFIED MADISON IAN VERE

VERIFIED DIACETIS JOSEPH PAUL

VERIFIED GUNTER KINSLEY RANE

VERIFIED DALRYMPLE MADISON ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLAHAN PATRICIA EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINAX DELORES HELEN

CONFIRMATION PENDING ALTILIO REGINA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUMFELT KELLEN BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYSON EDWARD SAGE

VERIFIED HOGEBACK DAKOTA RAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGE GREGORY CLISTON

VERIFIED ALLMAN ALEX XANDER

CONFIRMATION PENDING GILBERT CHARLES EDWARD

UNVERIFIED CROWDER MACKENZIE SHAYLEE

VERIFIED JONES LAURA MAGDELENE

VERIFIED CRISP DONNA SUE CHASTAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS NORMA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KURTYAK ANITA DOTSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAHAM KATHY DOTSON

VERIFIED CHASTAIN MARY LISA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCRAE PAULA VIRGINIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARTON PATTY JO

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGHEE CHARLOTTE BIRCHFIELD

VERIFIED JORDAN PEGGY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASTAIN ANITA DIANNE

L M N O P Q
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

80  GOLDFINCH LN MURPHY NC 28906 80 GOLDFINCH LN

286  VALLEY RIVER AVE MURPHY NC 28906 286 VALLEY RIVER AVE

1483  BATES CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 1483 BATES CREEK RD

119  LITTLE WOLFCREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 119 LITTLE WOLFCREEK RD

446  CLAUDE ROGERS RD MARBLE NC 28905 446 CLAUDE ROGERS RD

193  PEACHTREE ST   #A MURPHY NC 28906 193 PEACHTREE ST # A

54  BRANDYS WAY MURPHY NC 28906 54 BRANDYS WAY

17  HAMLET O'CABINS TRL MURPHY NC 28906 17 HAMLET O'CABINS TRL

54  BRANDYS WAY MURPHY NC 28906 54 BRANDYS WAY

10  HEATHER LN MURPHY NC 28906 409 COLLETT ST

III 91  RIDGECREST AVE MARBLE NC 28905 91 RIDGECREST AVE

20  SPRING LN MURPHY NC 28906 20 SPRING LN

234  HAYES RD   #4 MARBLE NC 28905 234 HAYES RD # 4

375  LOWER VENGEANCE CREEK RD MARBLE NC 28905 375 LOWER VENGEANCE CREEK RD

108  WHITE FARM LN ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 724

220  PIERCY RD ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 17

140  DANCING BEAR LN MURPHY NC 28906 140 DANCING BEAR LN

25  PINEY KNOB HL MURPHY NC 28906 25 PINEY KNOB HL

326  WOODS DR MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 499

5718 W U S 64    #3 MURPHY NC 28906 5718 W U S 64 # 3

218  MOUNTAIN WILLOW LN MURPHY NC 28906 218 MOUNTAIN WILLOW LN

19  DUKE DR ANDREWS NC 28901 19 DUKE DR

1727  MARTINS CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 1727 MARTINS CREEK RD

JR 240  PERSIMMON BRANCH RD MURPHY NC 28906 240 PERSIMMON BRANCH RD

JR 250  HOLINESS CHURCH RD   #B MURPHY NC 28906 250B HOLINESS CHURCH RD UNIT B

51  KINGSGATE LN ANDREWS NC 28901 51 KINGSGATE LN

208  CB NEWTON RD MARBLE NC 28905 208 CB NEWTON RD

142  SMOKE RISE DR MURPHY NC 28906 142 SMOKE RISE DR

325  ELLER BRANCH RD   #109 ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 325 ELLER BRANCH

250  LOVERS LEAP DR MURPHY NC 28906 121 MEADOW CREEK LN

163  MADISON DR MURPHY NC 28906 163 MADISON DR

35  DOGWOOD DR ANDREWS NC 28901 35 DOGWOOD DR

2284  TOMOTLA RD MARBLE NC 28905 2284 TOMOTLA RD

154  DINKINS CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 154 DINKINS CREEK RD

621  COOK BRIDGE RD MURPHY NC 28906 621 COOK BRIDGE RD

30  HOOT OWL LN MURPHY NC 28906 30 HOOT OWL LN

80  DOGWOOD ESTATES RD MURPHY NC 28906 80 DOGWOOD ESTATES RD

1111  HIWASSEE ST MURPHY NC 28906 1111 HIWASSEE ST

2056  CRISP RD MURPHY NC 28906 2056 CRISP RD

1206  LANCE RD MURPHY NC 28906 1206 LANCE RD

569  WHITE PINE DR MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 668

694  DOTSON RD MURPHY NC 28906 694 DOTSON RD

501  GRAPE CREEK RD MURPHY NC 28906 501 GRAPE CREEK RD

38  PAYNE ST ANDREWS NC 28901 38 PAYNE ST

26  FRED AMOS RD MURPHY NC 28906 26 FRED AMOS RD

1634  PISGAH RD ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 79

1212  STEWART RD ANDREWS NC 28901 1212 STEWART RD

100  PATTON CIR ANDREWS NC 28901 100 PATTON CIR

131  HYATT CREEK RD MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 116

R S T U V W
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

MURPHY NC 28906 4782565377 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283618905 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283718774 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288352257 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288350308 W

MURPHY NC 28906 5613158323 W

MURPHY NC 28906 9414687889 W

MURPHY NC 28906 5613154276 W

ANDREWS NC 289018616 8286443505 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8285412924 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285419676 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8285577879 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288357141 W

ANDREWS NC 289010724 8286443446 W

ANDREWS NC 289010017 8284215668 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285412944 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283619249 W

MURPHY NC 289060499 8285570997 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285574884 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283609002 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8286444810 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288356510 W

MURPHY NC 289067676 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8286448942 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8286448427 W

MURPHY NC 28906 4847169266 W

APT 109 ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

MURPHY NC 289064796 8285411101 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285572876 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283719736 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8285579080 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283618941 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285579513 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8636405875 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8285574561 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283604652 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283611758 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283616434 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283218228 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288378026 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283215551 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283614296 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288379306 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001195



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 53 GA Y 9/20/2013 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 26 NC Y 1/21/2014 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

UN F 26 GA Y 7/26/2021 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL F 26 Y 1/21/2022 |HOTH| HOT HOUSE

NL F 41 CA Y 7/7/2014 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 64 CA Y 3/26/2015 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

NL F 64 NY Y 7/27/2015 |GCRK| GRAPE CREEK

NL F 65 MA Y 1/3/2022 |RGER| RANGER

NL M 67 IA Y 11/6/2015 |GCRK| GRAPE CREEK

UN F 31 NC Y 10/28/2015 |HIWA| HIWASSEE DAM

NL M 24 GA Y 1/29/2016 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 24 NC Y 3/1/2016 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH MURP

NL M 63 GA Y 5/4/2016 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 73 NY Y 5/9/2016 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 25 NC Y 6/13/2016 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL M 24 NC Y 12/29/2016 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL F 53 FL Y 1/10/2017 |BELL| BELLVIEW

NL M 63 NC Y 3/21/2017 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 26 NC Y 4/3/2017 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 23 GA Y 7/13/2016 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 56 NC Y 3/8/1984 |BELL| BELLVIEW

NL M 25 NC Y 7/3/2018 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

UN M 31 Y 3/4/2019 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL M 28 GA Y 6/11/2019 |HOTH| HOT HOUSE

NL M 54 Y 3/7/2022 |HOTH| HOT HOUSE

NL F 21 GA Y 7/1/2019 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 21 NC Y 8/16/2019 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

UN F 62 PA Y 9/17/2019 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 82 Y 4/5/2022 |WEST| WEST WARD TR

NL F 66 KS Y 3/2/2020 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

NL M 19 NC Y 10/2/2019 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

UN M 19 NC Y 3/26/2021 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL F 19 VA Y 9/4/2020 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

UN M 19 GA Y 12/17/2020 |HANG| HANGING DOG

UN M 19 NC Y 12/20/2019 |RGER| RANGER

NL M 56 FL Y 9/7/2021 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 19 NC Y 8/13/2020 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL F 19 GA Y 1/23/2020 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

NL F 65 NC Y 5/29/1982 |BRAS| BRASSTOWN

NL F 58 NC Y 3/5/1982 |BELL| BELLVIEW

NL F 60 OH Y 7/19/1982 |HIWA| HIWASSEE DAM

NL F 67 OH Y 9/18/1974 |CSON| CULBERSON

NL F 61 NC Y 9/1/1979 |GCRK| GRAPE CREEK

NL F 50 TN Y 11/2/1990 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL M 69 NC Y 2/12/1990 |HANG| HANGING DOG

NL F 68 NC Y 3/7/1978 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL F 65 NC Y 11/4/1986 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL F 68 VA Y 9/26/1978 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD

NL F 58 NC Y 3/2/1982 |MARB| MARBLE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

TR TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1996 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1996 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1996 |HOTH| |HOTH|

N 1981 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1958 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1958 |BEAV| |BEAV|

N 1957 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1955 |BEAV| |BEAV|

N 1991 |HIWA| |HIWA|

N 1998 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1998 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1959 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1949 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1997 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1998 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1969 |BELL| |BELL|

N 1959 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1996 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1999 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1966 |BELL| |BELL|

N 1997 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1991 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1994 |HOTH| |HOTH|

N 1968 |HOTH| |HOTH|

N 2001 |MARB| |MARB|

N 2001 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1960 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1940 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1956 |MURN| |MURN|

N 2003 |MURS| |MURS|

N 2003 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 2003 |MURS| |MURS|

N 2003 |HANG| |HANG|

N 2003 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1966 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 2003 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 2003 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1957 |BRAS| |BRAS|

N 1964 |BELL| |BELL|

N 1962 |HIWA| |HIWA|

N 1955 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1961 |BEAV| |BEAV|

N 1972 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1953 |HANG| |HANG|

N 1954 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1957 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1954 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1964 |MARB| |MARB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27588
27589
27590
27591
27592
27593
27594
27595
27596
27597
27598
27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629
27630
27631
27632
27633
27634
27635
27636
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YTD PC MASTER

AY9214 AY000009214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 7916 A ACTIVE AP

AY9641 AY000009641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 8369 A ACTIVE AP

AY9781 AY000009781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 8517 A ACTIVE AP

AY9799 AY000009799 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 8537 A ACTIVE AV

AY9994 AY000009994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 8743 A ACTIVE AP

AZ20145 AZ000020145 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035447 A ACTIVE AV

BA10097 BA000010097 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 11706 A ACTIVE AV

BA10341 BA000010341 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 12170 A ACTIVE AP

BA11527 BA000011527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54423 A ACTIVE AP

BA12072 BA000012072 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 33483 A ACTIVE AP

BA12353 BA000012353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 22 CLAY 14182 A ACTIVE AV

BA12436 BA000012436 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 24508 A ACTIVE AV

BA12890 BA000012890 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 14727 A ACTIVE AP

BA12962 BA000012962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 14804 A ACTIVE AP

BA13266 BA000013266 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 15137 A ACTIVE AV

BA13769 BA000013769 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 15713 A ACTIVE AV

BA13909 BA000013909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 56279 A ACTIVE AP

BA14345 BA000014345 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 16371 A ACTIVE AP

BA14502 BA000014502 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 16550 A ACTIVE AV

BA14848 BA000014848 DEM REP DEM to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54374 A ACTIVE AP

BA15245 BA000015245 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54424 A ACTIVE AP

BA15756 BA000015756 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 18020 A ACTIVE AP

BA15809 BA000015809 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 24529 A ACTIVE AV

BA16550 BA000016550 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 18990 A ACTIVE AP

BA16578 BA000016578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54396 A ACTIVE AP

BA16780 BA000016780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 19294 A ACTIVE AP

BA16837 BA000016837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 19374 A ACTIVE AP

BA17719 BA000017719 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 20507 A ACTIVE AV

BA18184 BA000018184 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 38 GRAHAM 30006989 A ACTIVE AV

BA18224 BA000018224 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 21198 A ACTIVE AV

BA18226 BA000018226 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68422 A ACTIVE AV

BA18349 BA000018349 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 21359 A ACTIVE AV

BA19291 BA000019291 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 22612 A ACTIVE AV

BA19392 BA000019392 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 22737 A ACTIVE AV

BA19487 BA000019487 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 22878 A ACTIVE AV

BA19488 BA000019488 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 22879 A ACTIVE AP

BA19643 BA000019643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 23118 A ACTIVE AV

BA19783 BA000019783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 23302 A ACTIVE AP

BA19818 BA000019818 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 23345 A ACTIVE AV

BA20630 BA000020630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 24386 A ACTIVE AP

BA20631 BA000020631 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 24387 A ACTIVE AV

BA2818 BA000002818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 789 A ACTIVE AV

BA3357 BA000003357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 1328 A ACTIVE AP

BA3573 BA000003573 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 1544 A ACTIVE AP

BA3574 BA000003574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 1545 A ACTIVE AP

BA3575 BA000003575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 1546 A ACTIVE AP

BA3689 BA000003689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 1660 A ACTIVE AP

BA4379 BA000004379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 2350 A ACTIVE AV

BA4388 BA000004388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 2359 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CHASTAIN ROBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES GARY RODNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLURE JACK RANDLE

VERIFIED MCCONNELL RONNIE DANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PALMER RONNIE LYNN

VERIFIED MCCLEASE CAMERON SHERROD

VERIFIED CHASTAIN JASON LEON

VERIFICATION PENDING GERRARD DARCY JEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDS SAMUEL BLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DERREBERRY SARA MARIE

VERIFIED LANWERMEYER LOUIS FRANCIS

VERIFIED DAVIS ANGELA COFFEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHESON ANDREA HOPE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS SUSAN LANCE

VERIFIED DYE KESHIA CLAYTON

VERIFIED METZGER JEREMIAH ELIJAH

VERIFICATION PENDING MUNOZ PAMELA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WORLEY BRANSON ANDREW

VERIFIED RICHBOURG ANDREA SHEPHERD

VERIFICATION PENDING MULL JAMES CALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOCKERY TONY BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOK KATIE JO

VERIFIED GUNTER BRITTANY NACOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAIAZZO CHRISTOPHER DANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN ERICKA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCHFIELD CHRISTOPHER CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNOR STEPHANIE

VERIFIED BEAUCHAMP DAVID LEAVELL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TIMOTHY ALYN

VERIFIED FELD PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED KEENER KOLBY SUE JEANETTE

VERIFIED LONG DALTON BRADY

VERIFIED HUTSON JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED COOK PAUL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED BURLESON RAY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BURLESON SHELLY BERRIER

VERIFIED ALSOBROOK DAVID BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAXTER JILLIAN PENLAND

VERIFIED BROWN THOMAS DERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CECELIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCGOUGH BREANNA ASHLIN

VERIFIED BYERS LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS SANDRA LANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSEY BETTY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSEY CARL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DORSEY CARTER LISA LYNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ENGLAND BENITA C

VERIFIED HOGSED JERRY RAY

VERIFIED HOGSED MARIE COLVIN

L M N O P Q
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

131  HYATT CREEK RD MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 116

6  CLAY ST ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 61

1500  BLUFF RD MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 72

20  LEE WILLIAMS RD MARBLE NC 28905 20 LEE WILLIAMS RD

316  HYATT CREEK RD MARBLE NC 28905 316 HYATT CREEK RD

98  SCHENCK DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 165 OLD HERTFORD RD

66  MOORE VIEW HOMES RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 66 MOORE VIEW HOMES RD

721  DICK JONES RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 PO BOX 503

640  RIVER MOUNTAIN RD MURPHY NC 28906 640 RIVER MOUNTAIN RD

116  COLLETTE ST ANDREWS NC 28901 116 COLLETTE ST

333  MCCRAY RD BRASSTOWN NC 28902 333 MCCRAY RD

64  BLACKBERRY HL HAYESVILLE NC 28904 64 BLACKBERRY HL

202  BELL ORCHARD DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 202 BELL ORCHARD DR

1011  LANCE COVE RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 1011 LANCE COVE RD

275  CLAYTON DR BRASSTOWN NC 28902 PO BOX 72

84  MOCKINGBIRD LN HAYESVILLE NC 28904 84 MOCKINGBIRD LN

104  CARRIAGE CT FRANKLIN NC 28734 104 CARRIAGE CT

JR 95  LOIS LN HAYESVILLE NC 28904 95 LOIS LN

1345  SHEPHERD DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 1345 SHEPHERD DR

518  OLD POORHOUSE RD MURPHY NC 28906 518 OLD POORHOUSE RD

927  VALLEY RIVER AVE MURPHY NC 28906 927 VALLEY RIVER AVE

1482  FIRES CREEK RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 1482 FIRES CREEK RD

166  ANGEL'S OVERLOOK HAYESVILLE NC 28904 PO BOX 233

198  BOBCAT LN WARNE NC 28909 198 BOBCAT LN

700  UPPER PEACHTREE RD MURPHY NC 28906 700 UPPER PEACHTREE RD

358  MILL CREEK DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 358 MILL CREEK DR

358  MILL CREEK DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 358 MILL CREEK DR

358  PATTERSON LN HAYESVILLE NC 28904 358 PATTERSON LN

111  ATOAH ST ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 111 ATOAH STREET

39  RIVERWALK CIR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 39 RIVERWALK CIR

825  ROGERS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 825 ROGERS RD

599  HOGSED DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 599 HOGSED DR

164  DEITZ CABLE RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 164 DEITZ CABLE RD

47  SARA LN HAYESVILLE NC 28904 47 SARA LN

953  DICK JONES RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 953 DICK JONES RD

953  DICK JONES RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 953 DICK JONES RD

282  DOGWOOD DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 282 DOGWOOD DR

234  RIVERSIDE DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 234 RIVERSIDE DR

1773  GREEN COVE RD BRASSTOWN NC 28902 1773 GREEN COVE RD

6002  TUSQUITTEE RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 6002 TUSQUITTEE RD

150  HIAWASSEE ST HAYESVILLE NC 28904 150 HIAWASSEE ST

133  BARNARD RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 133 BARNARD RD

3308  OLD HIGHWAY 64  W WARNE NC 28909 3308 OLD HIGHWAY 64 W

710  NICELY RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 710 NICELY RD

710  NICELY RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 710 NICELY RD

57  MOCKINGBIRD LN   #3 HAYESVILLE NC 28904 57 MOCKINGBIRD LN # 3

455  RITTER RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 455 RITTER RD

11643  HIGHWAY 64  E HAYESVILLE NC 28904 11643 HIGHWAY 64 E

11643  HIGHWAY 64  E HAYESVILLE NC 28904 11643 HIGHWAY 64 E

R S T U V W
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
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YTD PC MASTER

MARBLE NC 28905 8288379306 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8285577885 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8283603500 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288374042 W

MARBLE NC 28905 8288376313 W

EDENTON NC 279329610 2525623798 B

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8285576133 W

HAYESVILLE NC 289040503 8283891990 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8285576918 W

BRASSTOWN NC 28902 8283891086 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 U

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283423561 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283899222 W

BRASSTOWN NC 289020072 7066334149 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 7068973030 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282268959 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 6782766549 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283891962 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288378289 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 7064001420 W

HAYESVILLE NC 289040233 8283614366 W

WARNE NC 28909 8283898451 W

MURPHY NC 28906 U

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283890492 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283890492 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 6013740848 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8283473179 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 2393008759 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283602335 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283619161 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 7068972583 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 3214082693 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283890718 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283890718 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 7703312928 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283615864 W

BRASSTOWN NC 28902 8288373778 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8285572747 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8285572819 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283619170 W

WARNE NC 28909 8283891986 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283896573 B

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283896513 B

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8286448667 B

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283899028 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001204



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 61 NC Y 4/8/1980 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 64 NC Y 4/25/1988 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD ANDR

NL M 82 NC Y 7/2/1991 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 75 NC Y 10/9/1978 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 55 NC Y 2/27/1986 |MARB| MARBLE

NL M 23 NC Y 1/21/2022 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL M 45 GA Y 10/16/2000 |HAY1| HAYESVILLE ONE HCTY

NL F 73 IN Y 6/13/2001 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL U 79 Y 3/25/2022 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 40 GA Y 5/8/2007 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD ANDR

NL M 74 MO Y 5/23/2005 |BRAS| BRASSTOWN

UN U 48 GA Y 2/17/2022 |TUSQ| TUSQUITTEE

UN F 40 IA Y 3/30/2006 |HIAW| HIAWASSEE

NL F 58 NC Y 4/24/2006 |SWEE| SWEETWATER

NL F 40 GA Y 10/10/2006 |BRAS| BRASSTOWN

NL M 32 GA Y 11/9/2007 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 65 SC Y 9/14/2016 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

UN M 33 NC Y 10/28/2008 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

UN F 54 FL Y 2/25/2009 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

UN M 87 NC Y 3/11/2022 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

UN M 30 Y 3/25/2022 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH MURP

UN F 28 GA Y 3/23/2012 |HAY1| HAYESVILLE ONE

UN F 30 GA Y 2/25/2022 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL M 26 FL Y 2/21/2014 |WARN| WARNE

UN U 39 Y 3/19/2022 |PCHT| PEACHTREE

NL M 64 OK Y 9/17/2014 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL F 62 NY Y 11/7/2014 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

UN M 33 LA Y 5/23/2016 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL M 23 VA Y 1/13/2022 |WEST| WEST WARD TR

UN F 82 Y 12/5/2017 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

UN F 23 NC Y 3/16/2022 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 22 NC Y 2/1/2018 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

UN M 21 FL Y 12/16/2019 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL M 65 FL Y 1/21/2020 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL M 67 FL Y 3/3/2020 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL F 63 IN Y 3/3/2020 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL M 61 FL Y 9/1/2020 |HIAW| HIAWASSEE

NL F 37 NC Y 9/25/2020 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO HCTY

NL M 54 FL Y 10/1/2020 |BRAS| BRASSTOWN

NL F 19 NC Y 12/11/2021 |TUSQ| TUSQUITTEE

NL F 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |HAYC| HAYESVILLE CENTRAL HCTY

NL M 75 NC Y 10/10/1970 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 54 GA N 10/14/1994 |WARN| WARNE

NL F 82 NC Y 8/16/1969 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL M 85 GA Y 10/24/1970 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 57 NC Y 10/5/1985 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 65 MT Y 2/5/1976 |HAY1| HAYESVILLE ONE HCTY

NL M 70 NC Y 10/7/1972 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL F 71 NC Y 10/7/1970 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

ANDREWS 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

HAYESVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

ANDREWS 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

HAYESVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

HAYESVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

HAYESVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

120

120

120

120

120

119

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ANDR ANDREWS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HCTY HAYESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ANDR ANDREWS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

TR TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HCTY HAYESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HCTY HAYESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HCTY HAYESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1961 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1958 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1940 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1947 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1967 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1999 |PF| |PF|

N 1977 |HAY1| |HAY1|

N 1949 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1943 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1982 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1948 |WARN| |WARN|

N 1974 |TUSQ| |TUSQ|

N 1982 |HIAW| |HIAW|

N 1964 |SWEE| |SWEE|

N 1982 |BRAS| |BRAS|

N 1990 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1957 |01| |01|

N 1989 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1968 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1935 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1992 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1994 |HAY1| |HAY1|

N 1992 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1996 |WARN| |WARN|

N 1983 |PCHT| |PCHT|

N 1958 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1960 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1989 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1999 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1940 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1999 |03| |03|

N 2000 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 2001 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1957 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1955 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1959 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1961 |HIAW| |HIAW|

N 1985 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1968 |BRAS| |BRAS|

N 2003 |TUSQ| |TUSQ|

N 2003 |HAYC| |HAYC|

N 1947 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1968 |WARN| |WARN|

N 1940 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1937 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1965 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1957 |HAY1| |HAY1|

N 1952 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1951 |SHCR| |SHCR|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27637
27638
27639
27640
27641
27642
27643
27644
27645
27646
27647
27648
27649
27650
27651
27652
27653
27654
27655
27656
27657
27658
27659
27660
27661
27662
27663
27664
27665
27666
27667
27668
27669
27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679
27680
27681
27682
27683
27684
27685
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YTD PC MASTER

BA4537 BA000004537 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 2508 A ACTIVE AV

BA4539 BA000004539 UNA REP UNA to REP 22 CLAY 2510 A ACTIVE AV

BA5209 BA000005209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 3183 A ACTIVE AP

BA5377 BA000005377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 3351 A ACTIVE AP

BA5760 BA000005760 DEM REP DEM to REP 22 CLAY 3734 A ACTIVE AV

BA5770 BA000005770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 3744 A ACTIVE AP

BA6449 BA000006449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 4424 A ACTIVE AV

BA6534 BA000006534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 4509 A ACTIVE AP

BA6545 BA000006545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 4520 A ACTIVE AP

BA6555 BA000006555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 4530 A ACTIVE AP

BA7677 BA000007677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 5653 A ACTIVE AP

BA7812 BA000007812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 5788 A ACTIVE AP

BA8991 BA000008991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 8563 A ACTIVE AP

BB104745 BB000104745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531347 A ACTIVE AP

BB107721 BB000107721 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 475678 A ACTIVE AV

BB59036 BB000059036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528784 A ACTIVE AV

BB81912 BB000081912 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527423 A ACTIVE AV

BB90992 BB000090992 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 471954 A ACTIVE AV

BB93445 BB000093445 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 502066 A ACTIVE AP

BC36720 BC000036720 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 521486 A ACTIVE AV

BD119430 BD000119430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528359 A ACTIVE AV

BD134084 BD000134084 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 24472 A ACTIVE AV

BD139059 BD000139059 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035684 A ACTIVE AV

BD139623 BD000139623 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035387 A ACTIVE AV

BE101020 BE000101020 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320340347 A ACTIVE A1

BE209416 BE000209416 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531356 A ACTIVE AP

BE341287 BE000341287 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101722 A ACTIVE AV

BE448396 BE000448396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528066 A ACTIVE AV

BE475609 BE000475609 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278091 A ACTIVE AV

BE475617 BE000475617 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278066 A ACTIVE AV

BE62190 BE000062190 LIB REP LIB to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 525781 A ACTIVE AV

BF31378 BF000031378 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531160 A ACTIVE AP

BG31348 BG000031348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 455858 A ACTIVE AP

BG31350 BG000031350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 456289 A ACTIVE AP

BG36519 BG000036519 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 519179 A ACTIVE AV

BG36784 BG000036784 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 128033 A ACTIVE AP

BH103198 BH000103198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 155913 A ACTIVE AP

BH105913 BH000105913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 155912 A ACTIVE AP

BH127202 BH000127202 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212147 A ACTIVE AV

BH128092 BH000128092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212148 A ACTIVE AV

BH135565 BH000135565 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 141538 A ACTIVE AV

BH172088 BH000172088 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529443 A ACTIVE AV

BH180606 BH000180606 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 491112 A ACTIVE AP

BJ30336 BJ000030336 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528088 A ACTIVE AV

BJ37302 BJ000037302 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 273749 A ACTIVE AP

BJ47768 BJ000047768 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 531369 A ACTIVE AP

BK32927 BK000032927 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 68244 A ACTIVE AV

BK44654 BK000044654 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 509606 A ACTIVE AV

BL203489 BL000203489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 492167 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
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27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
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27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
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27731
27732
27733
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HUGHES LORETTA OWENS

VERIFIED HUGHES ROBERT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSAY JOYCE P

VERIFICATION PENDING LANCE HAZEL LOUISE

VERIFIED MCLAUCHLIN JOHN FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCTAGGART BILLY RAY

VERIFIED PATTERSON PAMELA BURCH

VERIFICATION PENDING PENLAND CHARLES LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PENLAND HIAWATHA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOK LAURIE PENLAND

VERIFICATION PENDING WALDROUP GAIL POSTELL

VERIFICATION PENDING DILLS DEBRA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRBY BENJAMIN BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORT MARK ALAN

VERIFIED FLETCHER SCOTT TAYLOR

VERIFIED JACKSON RICHARD MCCALLUM

VERIFIED FINNIGAN JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFIED POTTS KEESHIA TURBYFILL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARBIN SHELBY PRESSLEY

VERIFIED EDWARDS ANTHONY BRYAN

VERIFIED MACLIN KENNETH

VERIFIED BURKE JESSICA ERICA

VERIFIED KANDRAK JACOB PAUL FRENCH

VERIFIED FROST GABRIELLE JUBA

UNVERIFIED DAVIS THOMAS HOYT

VERIFICATION PENDING SAWYER STACY JEAN

VERIFIED REYNOLDS JONATHAN LYNN

VERIFIED STICKLEY MEGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED CURRIS ROBERT ALEXANDER BAILEY

VERIFIED CURRIS BOBBI DENA TINSLEY

VERIFIED DRAGNETT BETHANY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA CHRISTIAN ANTHONY-LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE CHARLES ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE SUSAN HESTER

VERIFIED CRIMINGER SHERRI ROME

VERIFICATION PENDING REIM MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMANN MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HOFFMANN JAN CAROLYN

VERIFIED SCHICKLING JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED SCHICKLING SUSAN BEANE

VERIFIED BOWERS TONY JAMES

VERIFIED TOLLEY CHRISTOPHER PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORT STACI SHERELLE

VERIFIED NICHOLS HOPE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HURDLE MARGARET MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROY TARA ANN

VERIFIED HUDSON STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED TYREE ASHLEA MORGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMS PAULA JEAN

L M N O P Q
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
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27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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48  CROSS CREEK LN WARNE NC 28909 48 CROSS CREEK LN

48  CROSS CREEK LN WARNE NC 28909 48 CROSS CREEK LN

380  PASSMORE LN HAYESVILLE NC 28904 PO BOX 887

363  TRUETT CAMP RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 PO BOX 242

79  MOCKINGBIRD LN   #26 HAYESVILLE NC 28904 PO BOX 6

1570  CARTER COVE RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 1570 CARTER COVE RD

606  ELF SCHOOL RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 606 ELF SCHOOL RD

386  OAK FOREST RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 386 OAK FOREST RD

386  OAK FOREST RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 386 OAK FOREST RD

388  OAK FOREST RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 388 OAK FOREST RD

416  CHERRY RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 416 CHERRY RD

5344  HIGHWAY 64  W HAYESVILLE NC 28904 5344 HIGHWAY 64 W

61  ROACH RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 61 ROACH RD

19 N ANN ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 19 N ANN ST

11  LONG ST   #106 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 11 LONG ST # 106

140  WESLEY DR   #205 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 140 WESLEY DR # 205

111  CHEPSTOW PL BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 111 CHEPSTOW PL

209  EAST HAVEN DR   #437 SWANNANOA NC 28778 209 EAST HAVEN DR # 437

884  CASE COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 884 CASE COVE RD

24  BEVLYN DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 24 BEVLYN DR

103  SWEETEN GRASS HL   #203 ARDEN NC 28704 103 SWEETEN GRASS HL # 203

5102  HIGHWAY 64  W HAYESVILLE NC 28904 5102 HIGHWAY 64 W

200  LITTLE HOLLY LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 200 LITTLE HOLLY LN

250  CLEMENT RD BREVARD NC 28712 250 CLEMENT RD

III 85  JOHN ALLMAN LN SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 66

104  COLONY DR ARDEN NC 28704 104 COLONY DR

1469  HARMONY GROVE RD NEBO NC 28761 1469 HARMONY GROVE RD

510  THACH AVE   #118 ARDEN NC 28704 510 THACH AVE # 118

31  COCO WAY WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 31 COCO WAY

31  COCO WAY WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 31 COCO WAY

204  CREEK CIRCLE RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 204 CREEK CIRCLE RD

32  HEATHERLY DR   #2 CANDLER NC 28715 32 HEATHERLY DR # 2

449  CROWFIELDS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 449 CROWFIELDS DR

449  CROWFIELDS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 449 CROWFIELDS DR

714  OLD NC 20 HWY ALEXANDER NC 28701 714 OLD NC 20 HWY

85  WATERLILY DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 85 WATERLILY DR

93  CREEKWALK LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 93 CREEKWALK LN

93  CREEKWALK LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 93 CREEKWALK LN

408  CHARLESTOWN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 408 CHARLESTOWN DR

408  CHARLESTOWN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 408 CHARLESTOWN DR

1565  BATTLE CREEK RD HORSE SHOE NC 28742 1565 BATTLE CREEK RD

30  AUDUBON HILL WAY   #207 ARDEN NC 28704 30 AUDUBON HILL WAY # 207

36  WHITE WILLOW RDG BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 36 WHITE WILLOW RDG

19  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 19 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

52  BIRCH ST CANTON NC 28716 52 BIRCH ST

2  STEADY AIM LN SWANNANOA NC 28778 2 STEADY AIM LN

1304  MIDDLE BURNINGTOWN RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1304 MIDDLE BURNINGTOWN RD

142  STONE DR SWANNANOA NC 28778 142 STONE DR

27  SUMNER PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 27 SUMNER PL

R S T U V W
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27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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YTD PC MASTER

WARNE NC 28909 8283612899 W

WARNE NC 28909 8283613212 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283890916 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8285574076 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8645163026 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8285579089 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283899585 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8285575246 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8643572307 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8034933315 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ARDEN NC 28704 B

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8284078452 W

BREVARD NC 28712 U

WEBSTER NC 287880066 W

ARDEN NC 28704 U

NEBO NC 28761 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 9106703846 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 W

CANDLER NC 28715 2524891744 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2529960044 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2529960446 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 2529960792 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 7572844747 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285959514 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285959514 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8284905771 W

ARDEN NC 28704 3365968582 W

BLACK MTN NC 287110015 6159992473 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 3364732848 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 U

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8284583586 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9192592718 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 71 NC Y 1/23/1986 |WARN| WARNE

NL M 73 NC Y 1/23/1986 |WARN| WARNE

NL F 67 FL Y 9/2/1986 |HAY1| HAYESVILLE ONE

NL F 79 NC Y 10/17/1970 |HAY1| HAYESVILLE ONE

NL M 69 FL Y 1/18/1995 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL M 74 NC Y 3/22/1978 |SWEE| SWEETWATER

NL F 64 NC Y 3/30/1978 |HIAW| HIAWASSEE

NL M 73 NC Y 9/10/1982 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 70 NC Y 9/10/1982 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 46 NC Y 3/22/1994 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 69 NC Y 4/6/1974 |HAYC| HAYESVILLE CENTRAL

NL F 68 OH Y 10/7/1978 |SWEE| SWEETWATER

NL M 51 GA Y 5/19/1998 |SWEE| SWEETWATER

NL M 60 NC Y 4/4/2022 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL M 28 NC Y 3/28/2019 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL U 79 Y 2/14/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 43 NC Y 1/3/2022 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 37 Y 12/1/2018 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 29 NC Y 3/16/2020 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 47 Y 7/27/2021 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 59 OH Y 2/1/2022 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL U 31 Y 1/28/2022 |SWEE| SWEETWATER

NL M 38 CO Y 3/14/2022 |BD| BOYD

UN U 29 Y 1/4/2022 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

UN M 77 MS Y 7/6/2011 |WEB| WEBSTER WE11

NL U 43 Y 3/31/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 55 NC Y 3/8/2022 |NEBO| NEBO

UN F 27 Y 1/24/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 53 KY Y 2/10/2022 |AC| ALLENS CREEK

UN F 52 Y 2/7/2022 |AC| ALLENS CREEK

UN F 62 GA Y 11/12/2021 |38.3| 38.3

UN M 28 VA Y 3/29/2022 |49.1| 49.1

UN M 76 NC Y 1/19/2018 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 72 Y 11/17/2017 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 59 GA Y 5/7/2021 |52.1| 52.1

UN M 72 IL Y 11/21/2007 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL M 80 WI Y 5/28/2013 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

NL F 75 OC Y 5/28/2013 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

NL U 69 Y 1/17/2022 |AR| ARMORY

NL U 68 Y 1/17/2022 |AR| ARMORY

NL M 65 NC Y 4/19/2010 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN M 58 NC Y 3/3/2022 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 53 Y 2/3/2020 |37.1| 37.1

NL F 57 GA Y 1/25/2022 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 28 Y 10/6/2020 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1 CA

UN U 26 Y 4/4/2022 |66.1| 66.1

NL F 49 Y 2/13/2022 |14| BURNINGTOWN

NL F 29 TX Y 10/7/2020 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 61 OH Y 2/17/2020 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

WEBSTER 11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 46

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

119

119

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 BEAV

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

120

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WE11 WEBSTER 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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N 1951 |WARN| |WARN|

N 1949 |WARN| |WARN|

N 1955 |HAY1| |HAY1|

N 1943 |HAY1| |HAY1|

N 1953 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1948 |SWEE| |SWEE|

N 1958 |HIAW| |HIAW|

N 1949 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1952 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1976 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1953 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1954 |SWEE| |SWEE|

N 1971 |SWEE| |SWEE|

N 1962 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1994 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1943 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1979 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1985 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1993 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1975 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1963 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1991 |SWEE| |SWEE|

N 1984 |BD| |BD|

N 1993 |CC| |CC|

N 1945 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1979 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1967 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1995 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1969 |AC| |AC|

N 1970 |AC| |AC|

N 1960 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1994 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1946 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1950 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1963 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1950 |FR| |FR|

N 1942 |CC| |CC|

N 1947 |CC| |CC|

N 1953 |AR| |AR|

N 1954 |AR| |AR|

N 1957 |HS| |HS|

N 1964 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1969 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1965 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1994 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1996 |66.1| |66.1|

N 1973 |14| |14|

N 1993 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1961 |28.1| |28.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27686
27687
27688
27689
27690
27691
27692
27693
27694
27695
27696
27697
27698
27699
27700
27701
27702
27703
27704
27705
27706
27707
27708
27709
27710
27711
27712
27713
27714
27715
27716
27717
27718
27719
27720
27721
27722
27723
27724
27725
27726
27727
27728
27729
27730
27731
27732
27733
27734
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BL236265 BL000236265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 397818 A ACTIVE AV

BL248486 BL000248486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 496515 A ACTIVE AV

BL249006 BL000249006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 496525 A ACTIVE AV

BL276827 BL000276827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 506522 A ACTIVE AP

BL301551 BL000301551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528216 A ACTIVE AV

BL393848 BL000393848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529121 A ACTIVE AV

BL399051 BL000399051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209866 A ACTIVE AV

BL403214 BL000403214 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 259367 A ACTIVE AP

BL431154 BL000431154 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 418646 A ACTIVE AV

BL433179 BL000433179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 187069 A ACTIVE A1

BL463036 BL000463036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278238 A ACTIVE AV

BL464567 BL000464567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278285 A ACTIVE AV

BL511511 BL000511511 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 528456 A ACTIVE AV

BL521507 BL000521507 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531025 A ACTIVE AP

BN168678 BN000168678 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 503542 A ACTIVE AV

BN261272 BN000261272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 363290 A ACTIVE AV

BN331029 BN000331029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 478639 A ACTIVE A1

BN386243 BN000386243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212769 A ACTIVE AV

BN390256 BN000390256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30023202 A ACTIVE AP

BN421605 BN000421605 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368169 A ACTIVE AV

BN459721 BN000459721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 210564 A ACTIVE AP

BN464935 BN000464935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 482968 A ACTIVE AV

BN465055 BN000465055 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527999 A ACTIVE AV

BN471801 BN000471801 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30056241 A ACTIVE AP

BN480475 BN000480475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 489644 A ACTIVE AP

BN527399 BN000527399 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531031 A ACTIVE AP

BN541393 BN000541393 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528363 A ACTIVE AV

BN543522 BN000543522 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529261 A ACTIVE AV

BN6009 BN000006009 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529685 A ACTIVE AV

BP29689 BP000029689 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212327 A ACTIVE AV

BP42779 BP000042779 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 517272 A ACTIVE AP

BP9833 BP000009833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 22838 A ACTIVE AP

BR109601 BR000109601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212017 A ACTIVE AV

BR110406 BR000110406 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54331 A ACTIVE AV

BR113771 BR000113771 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 210429 A ACTIVE AV

BR125328 BR000125328 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213585 A ACTIVE AP

BR155754 BR000155754 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527610 A ACTIVE AV

BR158330 BR000158330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 87 SWAIN 71175 A ACTIVE AV

BR160414 BR000160414 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54332 A ACTIVE AV

BR164849 BR000164849 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32206 A ACTIVE AP

BR174565 BR000174565 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278034 A ACTIVE AV

BR186488 BR000186488 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 404470 A ACTIVE AV

BR203712 BR000203712 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212531 A ACTIVE AV

BR207017 BR000207017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 510281 A ACTIVE AV

BR230104 BR000230104 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529846 A ACTIVE AV

BR233839 BR000233839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531528 A ACTIVE AN

BR87331 BR000087331 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 312024 A ACTIVE AV

BS12583 BS000012583 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057324 A ACTIVE AV

BS9456 BS000009456 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528719 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27735
27736
27737
27738
27739
27740
27741
27742
27743
27744
27745
27746
27747
27748
27749
27750
27751
27752
27753
27754
27755
27756
27757
27758
27759
27760
27761
27762
27763
27764
27765
27766
27767
27768
27769
27770
27771
27772
27773
27774
27775
27776
27777
27778
27779
27780
27781
27782
27783

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001220



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WILLIS PAULA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED BERG GREGORY STEWART

VERIFIED MOZENA BARBARA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAULSEN CAROLINE ELISABETH

VERIFIED WALKER MARCUS DEVON

VERIFIED SACCO KIMBERLY ANNE

VERIFIED NOWISKI BROOKE DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTTON-HANNAH JENNIFER RENEE

VERIFIED NARDOTTI MATTHEW JOHN

UNVERIFIED VEASEY ROBERT BRADLEY

VERIFIED TANKSLEY JENNIFER ROSE

VERIFIED TANKSLEY JARRED PAUL

VERIFIED TAYLOR ZEIDA MAGDALENA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARDOT JASON PAUL

VERIFIED GLIDEWELL SHARON IDOL

VERIFIED SLECHTA PAMELA MARIE

UNVERIFIED MELTON JANE BYRD

VERIFIED GLONTZ JUDITH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GENTRY KRISTEN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED VINING SAVANNAH KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOCKEL LAURA

VERIFIED MURCHISON EDWARD ELLIS

VERIFIED HUDAK MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN SEAN STERLING

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS AUDREY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TUTTLE LAUREN TAYLOR

VERIFIED SHORE REGINALD LEE

VERIFIED BARAN-SMITH STEPHANI CHLOE

VERIFIED BENNETT CHARLENE

VERIFIED STRAW DAVID ROBINSON

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS BRETTE LEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRELL DAVID VANN

VERIFIED DRAKE CASEY MEREDITH

VERIFIED SHAW DOLLY LOGAN

VERIFIED MOORE NANCY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER RYAN STANLEY

VERIFIED KEATON NATHAN LEE

VERIFIED LANE MARY ANNE

VERIFIED SHAW PERRY DENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WHEELER WILLIAM BRYANT

VERIFIED FOWLER AMANDA HEDRICK

VERIFIED ADAMS ROSS EVAN

VERIFIED SAINIO ERICA MULLIS

VERIFIED WHITE CAMERON DION

VERIFIED WITHERS KENDAL ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW CROWE CELESTE LORNA

VERIFIED INGLE DUSTIN SHAWN

VERIFIED REAGLE RONALD JOHN

VERIFIED WHITLOW JESSICA COSTNER

L M N O P Q
27735
27736
27737
27738
27739
27740
27741
27742
27743
27744
27745
27746
27747
27748
27749
27750
27751
27752
27753
27754
27755
27756
27757
27758
27759
27760
27761
27762
27763
27764
27765
27766
27767
27768
27769
27770
27771
27772
27773
27774
27775
27776
27777
27778
27779
27780
27781
27782
27783
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10  DECLAN DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 6142

32  BLALOCK AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 32 BLALOCK AVE

32  BLALOCK AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 32 BLALOCK AVE

92  JOYNER AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 92 JOYNER AVE

710  REED ST   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28803 710 REED ST # A

127  RIVERVIEW DR   #7 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 127 RIVERVIEW DR # 7

237  HAWTHORN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 237 HAWTHORN DR

15  MELODY ST CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 1384

15  RED OAK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 15 RED OAK RD

116  WELLS ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 116 WELLS ST

35  SUSANNAH CT LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 35 SUSANNAH CT

35  SUSANNAH CT LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 35 SUSANNAH CT

8  ARROW PL ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8 ARROW PL

132  PEACEFUL VIEW DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 132 PEACEFUL VIEW DR

85  MERRIMON AVE   #12 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 85 MERRIMON AVE # 12

106  EASTMOOR DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 106 EASTMOOR DR

15  STANCLIFF DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 15 STANCLIFF DR

106  MEADOW PARK LN   #D HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 106 MEADOW PARK LN # D

93  RICH MOUNTAIN RD BREVARD NC 28712 93 RICH MOUNTAIN RD

169  FALLS CIR SYLVA NC 28779 169 FALLS CIR

376  HIGHLAND PARK RD EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 376 HIGHLAND PARK RD

103  SWEETEN GRASS HL   #315 ARDEN NC 28704 28 SUMMER MEADOW RD

IV 97  ROTUNDA CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 97 ROTUNDA CIR

1407  FROG CREEK RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 1407 FROG CREEK RD

58  MANILA PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 58 MANILA PL

120  DEMKO LN   #214 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 120 DEMKO LN # 214

JR 64  MILLS GAP RD   #337 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 64 MILLS GAP RD # 337

10  HICKORY TREE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 10 HICKORY TREE RD

2533  HENDERSONVILLE RD   #214 ARDEN NC 28704 2533 HENDERSONVILLE RD # 214

V 46  ICEY HILL RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 46 ICEY HILL RD

19 N ANN ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 19 N ANN ST

JR 235  SOUTH BROOKS COVE RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 235 SOUTH BROOKS COVE RD

131  DREXEL RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 131 DREXEL RD

520  NOTTLEY RIVER RD MURPHY NC 28906 520 NOTTLEY RIVER RD

86  OLD AIRPORT RD   #107B FLETCHER NC 28732 86 OLD AIRPORT RD # 107B

502  FOX HOLLOW LN MILLS RIVER NC 28759 502 FOX HOLLOW LN

150  ESTELLE PARK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 150 ESTELLE PARK DR

375  MOUNT KEYS DR BRYSON CITY NC 28713 375 MOUNT KEYS DR

520  NOTTLEY RIVER RD MURPHY NC 28906 520 NOTTLEY RIVER RD

JR 1027  JACKS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1027 JACKS CREEK RD

763  NEWFOUND ST CANTON NC 28716 763 NEWFOUND ST

34  ABERDEEN DR ARDEN NC 28704 34 ABERDEEN DR

4  RANDOLPH AVE FLAT ROCK NC 28731 4 RANDOLPH AVE

31  ARCO RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 31 ARCO RD

400  KENSINGTON PL   #C ASHEVILLE NC 28803 400 KENSINGTON PL # C

2201  VERDE VISTA CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 2201 VERDE VISTA CIR

6  ECTOR ST   #A ASHEVILLE NC 28806 PO BOX 17022

SR 6494  HUDLOW RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 PO BOX 250

197  WAYNESVILLE AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 197 WAYNESVILLE AVE

R S T U V W
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27763
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 288166142 5403145306 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9192686802 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9192686802 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2068529539 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287850660 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8282465303 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8284179517 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 7657494407 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8155300977 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284240057 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284247918 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3365497581 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 W

ARDEN NC 287047601 3364065214 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 3213154256 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3365497866 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3368470893 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 O

ARDEN NC 28704 8286870068 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7044778510 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283896475 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 7048600256 W

MURPHY NC 28906 9802401329 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 7048138804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 U

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 U

MURPHY NC 28906 7046224548 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

CANTON NC 28716 8645082338 W

ARDEN NC 28704 7049145569 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 7046487155 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8283197727 B

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 7046161588 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288167022 7046163344 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27735
27736
27737
27738
27739
27740
27741
27742
27743
27744
27745
27746
27747
27748
27749
27750
27751
27752
27753
27754
27755
27756
27757
27758
27759
27760
27761
27762
27763
27764
27765
27766
27767
27768
27769
27770
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27772
27773
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27776
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 63 NC Y 4/11/2014 |58.1| 58.1 WVLE

UN M 63 Y 7/6/2020 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

UN F 63 Y 7/6/2020 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 39 NC Y 9/21/2020 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL M 47 NC Y 1/31/2022 |08.3| 08.3 ASH

NL F 39 Y 2/22/2022 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

UN F 38 TN Y 8/6/2021 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL F 40 NC Y 10/27/2016 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL M 38 DC Y 1/14/2016 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

NL M 39 Y 10/8/2018 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

UN F 42 IL Y 1/28/2022 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

NL M 42 Y 3/12/2022 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

UN F 50 Y 2/3/2022 |61.1| 61.1

NL M 39 Y 3/28/2022 |38.3| 38.3

NL F 49 NC Y 9/12/2020 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 74 IL Y 10/8/2011 |62.1| 62.1

UN F 73 OK Y 5/28/2019 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL U 71 Y 2/28/2022 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

UN F 36 TN Y 1/28/2016 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

UN F 29 Y 2/28/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL U 61 Y 9/23/2021 |AR| ARMORY

UN M 36 NC Y 9/24/2019 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL U 26 Y 1/21/2022 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 28 NC Y 7/28/2021 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

UN F 29 GA Y 1/14/2020 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 27 Y 3/25/2022 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 28 NC Y 2/1/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN F 35 UT Y 2/25/2022 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 88 NC N 3/3/2022 |54.2| 54.2

UN M 41 Y 1/28/2022 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 36 WV Y 3/10/2021 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

UN U 69 Y 6/10/2020 |SHCR| SHOOTING CREEK

NL F 40 NC Y 1/6/2022 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

UN F 67 NC Y 3/8/2022 |RGER| RANGER

NL F 83 NC Y 9/13/2021 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN M 36 NC Y 3/25/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN U 41 Y 1/7/2022 |43.2| 43.2

UN U 43 Y 3/20/2022 |BC1| BC1

NL M 63 IL Y 3/8/2022 |RGER| RANGER

NL U 50 Y 3/29/2022 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL F 34 NC Y 2/1/2022 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4 CA

NL M 29 Y 9/17/2014 |54.2| 54.2

NL F 24 NC Y 2/11/2022 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

UN M 24 SC Y 10/17/2020 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 25 Y 4/7/2022 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL M 51 NC Y 12/10/2007 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

UN U 74 CA Y 1/24/2022 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL U 38 Y 2/12/2022 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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27738
27739
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 30A 30 50

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 24 24 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27735
27736
27737
27738
27739
27740
27741
27742
27743
27744
27745
27746
27747
27748
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27750
27751
27752
27753
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YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

118 CLYD

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

120

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

120

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119

120

85

118 BEAV

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27735
27736
27737
27738
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE WD00

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27735
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27737
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1959 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1959 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1983 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1975 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1983 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1984 |PV| |PV|

N 1982 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1984 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1983 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1980 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1980 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1972 |61.1| |61.1|

N 1983 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1973 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1948 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1949 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1951 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1986 |WC| |WC|

N 1993 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1961 |AR| |AR|

N 1986 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1996 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1994 |04A| |04A|

N 1993 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1995 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1994 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1987 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1934 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1981 |GR| |GR|

N 1986 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1953 |SHCR| |SHCR|

N 1982 |ES| |ES|

N 1955 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1939 |FL| |FL|

N 1986 |SM| |SM|

N 1981 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1979 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1959 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1972 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1988 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1993 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1998 |SB| |SB|

N 1998 |103.1| |103.1|

N 2001 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1997 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1971 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1948 |04A| |04A|

N 1984 |12.1| |12.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BT10140 BT000010140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30001160 A ACTIVE AP

BT10358 BT000010358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 41056 A ACTIVE AV

BT11591 BT000011591 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 30002675 A ACTIVE AV

BT11707 BT000011707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30002812 A ACTIVE AV

BT12044 BT000012044 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30003221 A ACTIVE AV

BT12294 BT000012294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30003508 A ACTIVE AV

BT12767 BT000012767 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320349954 A ACTIVE AV

BT12874 BT000012874 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30004222 A ACTIVE AV

BT12887 BT000012887 REP UNA REP to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30004237 A ACTIVE AV

BT12949 BT000012949 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30006974 A ACTIVE AV

BT13154 BT000013154 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54070 A ACTIVE AV

BT13242 BT000013242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30004691 A ACTIVE AV

BT13702 BT000013702 REP UNA REP to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30005292 A ACTIVE AV

BT13757 BT000013757 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30005370 A ACTIVE AV

BT13910 BT000013910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30005567 A ACTIVE AP

BT13960 BT000013960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30005631 A ACTIVE AV

BT14005 BT000014005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30005692 A ACTIVE AV

BT14292 BT000014292 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30006103 A ACTIVE AP

BT14301 BT000014301 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54358 A ACTIVE AP

BT14774 BT000014774 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30006862 A ACTIVE AP

BT3016 BT000003016 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 1018 A ACTIVE AV

BT3297 BT000003297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 1306 A ACTIVE AV

BT3709 BT000003709 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 1726 A ACTIVE AV

BT4235 BT000004235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 2266 A ACTIVE AV

BT4238 BT000004238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 2269 A ACTIVE AV

BT4326 BT000004326 REP UNA REP to UNA 38 GRAHAM 2359 A ACTIVE AV

BT4709 BT000004709 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 2747 A ACTIVE AP

BT5205 BT000005205 REP UNA REP to UNA 38 GRAHAM 3250 A ACTIVE AV

BT5384 BT000005384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 3430 A ACTIVE AV

BT5958 BT000005958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 4017 A ACTIVE AV

BT5976 BT000005976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 4035 A ACTIVE AV

BT6829 BT000006829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 4906 A ACTIVE AV

BT7072 BT000007072 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30006561 A ACTIVE AV

BT7229 BT000007229 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 5387 A ACTIVE AV

BT9190 BT000009190 UNA REP UNA to REP 38 GRAHAM 30000210 A ACTIVE AV

BT9524 BT000009524 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 30000544 A ACTIVE AV

BT9944 BT000009944 DEM REP DEM to REP 38 GRAHAM 30000964 A ACTIVE AV

BW20185 BW000020185 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 439458 A ACTIVE AV

BW41797 BW000041797 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529511 A ACTIVE AV

BW44597 BW000044597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 334616 A ACTIVE AV

BW65639 BW000065639 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 99002 A ACTIVE AV

BY256148 BY000256148 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368239 A ACTIVE AV

BY256377 BY000256377 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368238 A ACTIVE AV

BY368837 BY000368837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 308836 A ACTIVE AV

BY378232 BY000378232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 16022 A ACTIVE AP

BY385709 BY000385709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30046624 A ACTIVE AV

BY397402 BY000397402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101916 A ACTIVE AP

BY476848 BY000476848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531156 A ACTIVE AP

BY477022 BY000477022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 435252 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS KATHRYN JEANENE

VERIFIED PATTERSON CHASE COLT

VERIFIED DANIELS AMANDA COLLINS

VERIFIED BUCHANAN LINDA WALDROUP

VERIFIED WILLIAMS GAYLENE MOODY

VERIFIED SELLERS BRANDI DANIELLE

VERIFIED ARROWOOD CECILIA SEQUOYAH

VERIFIED LLOYD ANN DAVIDS

VERIFIED BAXLEY DAVID JAMES

VERIFIED DORR DAVID ALLEN STRASSBURGER

VERIFIED CARPENTER STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED HOLDER JONATHAN ROSS

VERIFIED STONE LARRY ALAN

VERIFIED WINTER JOHN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMMOCK LINDA GAIL

VERIFIED MILLSAPS CASSANDRA MARIE

VERIFIED BIRCHFIELD JARON BRODY

VERIFICATION PENDING GOGUEN HALLE DAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAVERS DAVID BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING ODOM BAYLEE PARKER

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRET KEITH

VERIFIED BUCHANAN GARY CALVIN

VERIFIED GRINDSTAFF BUDDY J

VERIFIED NELMS DARRELL WALLACE

VERIFIED NELMS MARY TOOMEY

VERIFIED OUTEN DALLAS LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TOOMEY CHARLES KENNETH

VERIFIED CARPENTER JERRY RANDALL

VERIFIED CRISP SARA JANE

VERIFIED LEQUIRE JANET CRISP

VERIFIED LONG DAVID RICHARD

VERIFIED TAYLOR BETTY JEAN

VERIFIED GOGUEN HEATHER SHOPE

VERIFIED JORDAN DEBRA D

VERIFIED GIBBS HUGH DARRELL

VERIFIED OUTEN JOHNNY LEE

VERIFIED CABLE BARNEY RAY

VERIFIED GILES PHILIP ALTON

VERIFIED HINES KELLY WADE

VERIFIED JIZI MALIK BAHAA

VERIFIED STOREY LIANNA MELISSA

VERIFIED PEELER CHARLES FRANKLIN

VERIFIED PEELER ANGELA WILKEY

VERIFIED ATHERTON MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES KELLY PHILLIP

VERIFIED RICHMOND BRANDON JARED

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMSON MEGHAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLIER JASON MICHAEL

VERIFIED LAUENSTEIN ZOE BESS
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223  STRAIGHT BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 223 STRAIGHT BRANCH RD

51  ALLMAN ST MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 286

3633  HWY 28 HWY ALMOND NC 28702 3633 HWY 28

651  BUCHANAN BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 651 BUCHANAN BRANCH RD

1200  MEADOW BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 147 NEW ROAD

5565  SWEETWATER RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 731

67  MOUNTAIN RIVER DR SYLVA NC 28779 67 MOUNTAIN RIVER DR

90  RACCOON RIDGE DR ALMOND NC 28702 90 RACCOON RIDGE

93  HIDDEN VALLEY ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 93 HIDDEN VALLEY

111  ATOAH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 1404

786  MAIN ST ANDREWS NC 28901 786 MAIN ST

240  OLD TALLULAH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 240 OLD TALLULAH RD

326  CASTLEWOOD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 326 CASTLEWOOD

511  CAROLINA VISTA ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 511 CAROLINA VISTA

223  STRAIGHT BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 223 STRAIGHT BRANCH

1309  HARES CREEK RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 1309 HARES CREEK RD

2227  TALLULAH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 223

21  CYNTHIA LN ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 21 CYNTHIA LANE

298  SUNLAND DR ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 2096

3297  TALLULAH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 3297 TALLULAH RD

1200  MEADOW BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 147 NEW ROAD RD

651  BUCHANAN BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 651 BUCHANAN BRANCH RD

926  SNOWBIRD RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 926 SNOWBIRD ROAD

785  NELMS MTN RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 2001

785  NELMS MTN RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 2001

24  MILLSAPS ST ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 1005

35  MASSEY BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 2512

250  LOWER MILL CREEK RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 1311

105  MILL CREEK CIR ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 105 MILL CREEK CIRCLE

1026  JACK BRANCH RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 1026 JACK BRANCH RD

794  OLD HWY 129 ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 304

365  SQUIRREL COVE ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 365 SQUIRREL COVE RD

21  CYNTHIA LN ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 21 CYNTHIA LANE

1010  MOUNTAIN CREEK RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 2114

664  FLOYD CARPENTER RD ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 702

JR 277  SOUTH MAIN ST ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 PO BOX 425

742  BIG HORSE BRANCH ALMOND NC 28702 742 BIG HORSE BRANCH RD

319  CAMELIA LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 319 CAMELIA LN

177  SUGAR CREEK RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 177 SUGAR CREEK RD

64  WELLINGTON DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 64 WELLINGTON DR

104  PETE'S SAKE WAY COLUMBUS NC 28722 104 PETE'S SAKE WAY

41 N SUNSET LN SYLVA NC 28779 477 JOE WILKEY RD

41 N SUNSET LN SYLVA NC 28779 477 JOE WILKEY ROAD

19  CADDIS CT CANDLER NC 28715 19 CADDIS CT

6002  TUSQUITTEE RD HAYESVILLE NC 28904 6002 TUSQUITTEE RD

204  TANNER ST   #1 RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 204 TANNER ST # 1

270  MARLER RD MARION NC 28752 270 MARLER RD

319  PRITCHARD RD CANDLER NC 28715 319 PRITCHARD RD

57  ELIZABETH PL   #1/2 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 1206 RIVER RIDGE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8283425602 W

ANDREWS NC 289010286 8287351503 W

ALMOND NC 28702 8287352711 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8284796353 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287710731 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8282265797 I

ALMOND NC 28702 8285061468 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8284796147 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287711404 8284213188 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8287353364 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 5082657315 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 7272191693 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 4049837582 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287710223 8287350684 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8287359146 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287712096 8287353091 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8287352478 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8284793728 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287711005 8284792970 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8284792549 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8287353027 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8287352793 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 287710702 8284793061 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 8284799256 W

ALMOND NC 28702 8284796235 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283331049 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9196917985 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8283352546 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283896810 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9802029793 B

MARION NC 28752 9703470264 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288031073 W
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NL F 67 GA Y 6/10/2003 |WEST| WEST WARD

UN M 36 FL Y 10/25/2013 |MARB| MARBLE

NL F 32 NC Y 4/9/2008 |STEC| STECOAH

NL F 59 NC Y 9/16/2008 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL F 57 NC Y 2/11/2010 |TAPO| TAPOCO

NL F 30 NC Y 12/9/2010 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL F 27 NC Y 3/15/2016 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 78 MI Y 1/15/2014 |STEC| STECOAH

NL M 74 TX Y 2/5/2014 |STEC| STECOAH

UN M 26 FL Y 12/16/2021 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL U 31 Y 1/21/2022 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD ANDR

NL M 24 NC Y 3/7/2016 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 59 CA Y 1/4/2018 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL M 67 FL Y 3/21/2018 |STEC| STECOAH

UN F 73 MO Y 9/27/2018 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL F 28 Y 11/2/2018 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 21 NC Y 3/13/2017 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL F 22 NC Y 7/1/2020 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 28 NC Y 3/15/2022 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL F 19 NC Y 9/15/2021 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 59 NC Y 3/27/1982 |TAPO| TAPOCO

NL M 65 NC Y 5/9/1989 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL M 83 NC Y 10/5/1968 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL M 71 NC N 1/6/1972 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL F 67 NC Y 4/8/1974 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL M 65 NY Y 9/30/1982 |WEST| WEST WARD TR

NL M 54 NC Y 10/6/1986 |WEST| WEST WARD

NL M 63 NC Y 6/29/1977 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL F 79 NC Y 10/19/1968 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL F 80 NC Y 10/12/1968 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 63 NC Y 2/4/1978 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL F 88 NC N 10/12/1968 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL F 47 NC Y 11/3/2020 |EAST| EAST WARD

UN F 58 NC Y 8/25/1994 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 74 TN Y 9/23/2000 |EAST| EAST WARD

NL M 73 SC N 11/27/2001 |WEST| WEST WARD TR

NL M 74 NC Y 10/8/2002 |STEC| STECOAH

NL M 70 NC Y 10/12/2016 |43.2| 43.2

UN U 45 Y 3/7/2022 |51.2| 51.2

UN M 33 FL Y 10/9/2008 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

UN F 28 Y 1/28/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 60 NC Y 2/24/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL F 55 MD Y 2/24/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

UN F 49 TX Y 9/19/2006 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 49 GA Y 6/26/2008 |TUSQ| TUSQUITTEE

NL M 37 NC Y 11/28/2018 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 43 MI Y 3/25/2022 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

NL M 35 LA Y 3/25/2022 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN F 35 Y 9/10/2016 |02.1| 02.1 ASH
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11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

ANDREWS 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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120

120

120

120

120

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

113

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

120

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
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43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ANDR ANDREWS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

TR TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

TR TOWN OF ROBBINSVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1955 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1986 |MARB| |MARB|

N 1990 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1963 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1965 |TAPO| |TAPO|

N 1992 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1995 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1944 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1948 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1996 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1991 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1998 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1963 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1955 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1949 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1994 |EAST| |EAST|

N 2001 |EAST| |EAST|

N 2000 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1994 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 2003 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1963 |TAPO| |TAPO|

N 1957 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1939 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1951 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1955 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1957 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1968 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1959 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1943 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1942 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1959 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1934 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1975 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1964 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1948 |EAST| |EAST|

N 1949 |WEST| |WEST|

N 1948 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1952 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1977 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1989 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1994 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1962 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1967 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1973 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1973 |TUSQ| |TUSQ|

N 1985 |27| |27|

N 1979 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 1987 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1987 |02.1| |02.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27784
27785
27786
27787
27788
27789
27790
27791
27792
27793
27794
27795
27796
27797
27798
27799
27800
27801
27802
27803
27804
27805
27806
27807
27808
27809
27810
27811
27812
27813
27814
27815
27816
27817
27818
27819
27820
27821
27822
27823
27824
27825
27826
27827
27828
27829
27830
27831
27832
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YTD PC MASTER

BY492278 BY000492278 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057316 A ACTIVE AV

BY537391 BY000537391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 172934 A ACTIVE AV

BY571403 BY000571403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 504573 A ACTIVE AP

BY581887 BY000581887 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528158 A ACTIVE AV

BY648207 BY000648207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 440762 A ACTIVE AV

BY655492 BY000655492 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368249 A ACTIVE AV

BY74003 BY000074003 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 433103 A ACTIVE A1

BY748674 BY000748674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527648 A ACTIVE AV

BY763152 BY000763152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531283 A ACTIVE AP

BZ24510 BZ000024510 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68347 A ACTIVE AV

CA44072 CA000044072 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 266099 A ACTIVE AP

CA89053 CA000089053 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320355329 A ACTIVE AV

CB10942 CB000010942 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 10687 A ACTIVE AV

CB12157 CB000012157 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 12068 A ACTIVE AP

CB12883 CB000012883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 12900 A ACTIVE AV

CB12887 CB000012887 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 12904 A ACTIVE AV

CB14121 CB000014121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 14328 A ACTIVE AV

CB15690 CB000015690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 16158 A ACTIVE AV

CB16024 CB000016024 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 259178 A ACTIVE AP

CB16792 CB000016792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 17398 A ACTIVE AV

CB16854 CB000016854 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 17464 A ACTIVE AP

CB18118 CB000018118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 18869 A ACTIVE AV

CB18139 CB000018139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 18891 A ACTIVE AV

CB18839 CB000018839 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 19706 A ACTIVE AP

CB20146 CB000020146 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 21258 A ACTIVE AP

CB20213 CB000020213 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 21331 A ACTIVE AP

CB21156 CB000021156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 22441 A ACTIVE AV

CB21185 CB000021185 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 22476 A ACTIVE AP

CB21274 CB000021274 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 22579 A ACTIVE AV

CB21279 CB000021279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 22584 A ACTIVE AP

CB21862 CB000021862 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 23269 A ACTIVE AV

CB22161 CB000022161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 23620 A ACTIVE AP

CB22443 CB000022443 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 23945 A ACTIVE AV

CB24018 CB000024018 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 25657 A ACTIVE AV

CB24384 CB000024384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 26033 A ACTIVE AV

CB25517 CB000025517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 27210 A ACTIVE AP

CB26829 CB000026829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 28556 A ACTIVE AP

CB26852 CB000026852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 28581 A ACTIVE AV

CB27232 CB000027232 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 28984 A ACTIVE AV

CB28354 CB000028354 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 30108 A ACTIVE AP

CB2862 CB000002862 REP DEM REP to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 1118 A ACTIVE AP

CB28767 CB000028767 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 30521 A ACTIVE AV

CB28876 CB000028876 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 30630 A ACTIVE AV

CB29073 CB000029073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 30827 A ACTIVE AV

CB29514 CB000029514 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 31268 A ACTIVE AP

CB29617 CB000029617 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 31371 A ACTIVE AP

CB30839 CB000030839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 270115 A ACTIVE AP

CB31357 CB000031357 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 33567 A ACTIVE AP

CB32119 CB000032119 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 34494 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROMANO CLARA

VERIFIED PHILLIPS BRYON KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING FERRETTI KEVIN JOSEPH

VERIFIED RIVERA GRACE ROSALIND

VERIFIED BOYER IAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED PEELER CHARLES DILLON

UNVERIFIED GREENLEE BETTY JEAN

VERIFIED LETCHFORD HANNAH LANIER

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS AUDREY CORISSA

VERIFIED CLEMENTS TERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNER ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFIED THOMPSON TAD NORMAN

VERIFIED ROGERS JAMES MCLAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILDE RICHARD REEVES

VERIFIED KIRKPATRICK HATTIE SUTTLES

VERIFIED KIRKPATRICK WADE EDWARD

VERIFIED MATNEY DOYLE STUART

VERIFIED DENNEY KAREN JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHULER STEVEN LEONARD

VERIFIED INMAN VICTOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSON JEAN JENKINS

VERIFIED YOUNG DAVID MAX

VERIFIED ARRINGTON JO ANN BORING

VERIFICATION PENDING FERGUSON PAMELA SUTTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS ROY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMATHERS RITA MCDONALD

VERIFIED PARTON BARBARA DOWNS

VERIFICATION PENDING PLOTT LINDA SUTTON

VERIFIED RUFF LESLIE CLIFFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING ARRINGTON PAMELA JO

VERIFIED PLEMMONS FRANKIE SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING SNYDER WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED CONSTANTE LOUIS SHANE

VERIFIED PUTNAM TERRI RHINEHART

VERIFIED MATNEY DIANA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS DAVID LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LIPHAM LISA LYNN

VERIFIED FOWLER SHEILA BOWIE

VERIFIED THOMASON MARY GIBSON

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS BRIDGETT DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING WELCH JAMES TIMOTHY

VERIFIED TUTTLE GEORGE ROBERT

VERIFIED REECE TRACY MCKAY

VERIFIED STOCKTON HAZEL STALCUP

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSON WENTFARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNETTE PAMELA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITTED LINDA CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG ROBERT ARTHUR

VERIFIED FISHER MICHAEL TODD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

239  MAPLE ST   #104B RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 239 MAPLE ST # 104B

2913  BREVARD RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 2913 BREVARD RD

58  MANILA PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 58 MANILA PL

110  CANDLER KNOB RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 110 CANDLER KNOB RD

421  FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 421 FLAT TOP MOUNTAIN RD

477  JOE WILKEY RD SYLVA NC 28779 477 JOE WILKEY RD

10  ROSELYN WAY BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 10 ROSELYN WAY

216  LAUREL CIRCLE DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 833 E HARRISON AVE

61  BINGHAM RD   #18B ASHEVILLE NC 28806 61 BINGHAM RD # 18B

4546  WHITESIDE COVE RD HIGHLANDS NC 28741 4546 WHITESIDE COVE RD

79  RAPID WATERS WAY WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 79 RAPID WATERS WAY

97  SKYLAND DR   #9 SYLVA NC 28779 97 SKYLAND DR # 9

201  ERNEST ROGERS RD CLYDE NC 28721 201 ERNEST ROGERS RD

500  LEE RD CLYDE NC 28721 500 LEE RD

347  KIRKPATRICK CV CLYDE NC 28721 347 KIRKPATRICK CV

347  KIRKPATRICK CV CLYDE NC 28721 347 KIRKPATRICK CV

556  THUNDER RD CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 85

91  MEADOWIND CT WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 91 MEADOWIND CT

264  LOTHLORIAN RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 102

80  TOWHEE LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 80 TOWHEE LN

196  INDIAN HILLS LOOP WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 196 INDIAN HILLS LOOP

41  CLOVERLEAF LN CANTON NC 28716 41 CLOVERLEAF LN

524  PINNACLE DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 524 PINNACLE DR

95  UNDERWOOD COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 95 UNDERWOOD COVE RD

80  SIMS CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 80 SIMS CIR

42  SUBURBAN LOOP WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 42 SUBURBAN LOOP

1244  SULPHUR SPRINGS RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 1244 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD

1366  PLOTT CREEK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 1366 PLOTT CREEK RD

64  BROOK ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 183

797  RATCLIFF COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 797 RATCLIFF COVE RD

216  AUBURN RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 216 AUBURN RD

II 600  SNYDER FARM RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 600 SNYDER FARM RD

160  OSBORNE FARM RD CANTON NC 28716 160 OSBORNE FARM RD

26  SUBURBAN LOOP WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 132

556  THUNDER RD CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 85

167  SEASONS DR CLYDE NC 28721 167 SEASONS DR

77  PALE ALE TRL CANTON NC 28716 77 PALE ALE TRL

280  CRESCENT DR LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 280 CRESCENT DR

78  CHERRY ST CANTON NC 28716 78 CHERRY ST

314  ROSE LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 314 ROSE LN

8931  WHITE OAK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 1069 N MAIN ST # 10

JR 2228  JONES COVE RD CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 1459

129  MCKAY FARM RD CANTON NC 28716 129 MCKAY FARM RD

25  HENRY ST   #2 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 25 HENRY ST # 2

96  KING RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 96 KING RD

970  CHAMBERS MTN RD CLYDE NC 28721 970 CHAMBERS MTN RD

65  CHURCH ST   #205 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 65 CHURCH ST # 205

8325  CAROLINA BLVD CLYDE NC 28721 8325 CAROLINA BLVD

269  ELIZABETH ST CANTON NC 28716 269 ELIZABETH ST

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 3364309482 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283015154 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8283353963 W

SYLVA NC 28779 3366623342 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 3364512555 B

SALT LAKE CITY UT 841052222 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3364042269 B

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8285265816 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 9196396446 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8287883088 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8285931186 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285071475 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287346360 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 8282313262 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8286484541 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284216203 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286485960 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284567100 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284004677 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287342270 W

HAZELWOOD NC 287380071 8284767234 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284000908 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

HAZELWOOD NC 287380132 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 7692203600 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286482827 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284529009 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284003391 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 287861459 8286278822 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285077519 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284507687 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8286486012 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 U

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CANTON NC 28716 8282462262 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 90 Y 1/20/2022 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

UN M 54 NM Y 8/18/2016 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

UN M 29 Y 9/21/2020 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

NL F 28 NC Y 1/26/2022 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 25 CA Y 10/22/2016 |39.3| 39.3

NL M 27 NC Y 3/8/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL F 77 SC Y 8/22/2016 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 28 Y 1/10/2022 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

UN F 31 NJ Y 4/1/2022 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL M 58 NC Y 3/4/2022 |09| HIGHLANDS

NL M 65 NC Y 1/30/2019 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

UN M 48 NC Y 9/13/2017 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL M 63 NC Y 5/18/1978 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL M 87 TN Y 10/8/1984 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 73 NC Y 4/11/1970 |FC-1| FINES CREEK 1

NL M 81 NC Y 8/23/1969 |FC-1| FINES CREEK 1

NL M 71 NC Y 4/8/1974 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL F 58 NC Y 10/1/1982 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

UN M 62 NC Y 10/20/2016 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL M 73 NC Y 3/29/1972 |P| PIGEON

NL F 68 NC Y 8/23/1977 |P| PIGEON

NL M 85 NC Y 12/5/1974 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 73 TN Y 2/9/1984 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 72 NC Y 9/21/1972 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL M 81 NC Y 9/6/1969 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL F 82 NC Y 10/1/1976 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

NL F 75 NC Y 9/6/1969 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL F 75 NC Y 8/23/1969 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1

NL M 67 NC Y 11/2/1976 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL F 62 NC Y 11/19/1982 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL F 72 NC Y 7/16/1975 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2 WA

NL M 65 SC Y 7/15/1976 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL M 69 NC Y 3/30/1972 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 62 NC Y 4/2/1986 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

NL F 64 NC Y 9/22/1986 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL M 62 MN Y 3/9/1988 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2

NL F 62 OH Y 10/7/1988 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3

NL F 64 NC Y 10/10/1988 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

NL F 67 NC Y 12/29/1988 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

NL F 50 SC Y 3/14/1990 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL M 73 NC Y 10/7/1972 |WO| WHITE OAK

NL M 73 FL Y 4/9/1990 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 53 SC Y 4/2/1990 |EF| EAST FORK

UN F 76 NC Y 5/2/1990 |WW| WAYNESVILLE WEST WA

NL M 64 NC Y 7/17/1990 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 57 NC Y 7/31/1990 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN U 72 Y 2/26/2020 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL M 53 OH Y 4/17/1991 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH CL

NL M 51 NC Y 10/4/1991 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA
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YTD PC MASTER

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

120

118 WAYN

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

118 FINE

118 FINE

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 FINE

118 CLYD

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 BEAV

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27833
27834
27835
27836
27837
27838
27839
27840
27841
27842
27843
27844
27845
27846
27847
27848
27849
27850
27851
27852
27853
27854
27855
27856
27857
27858
27859
27860
27861
27862
27863
27864
27865
27866
27867
27868
27869
27870
27871
27872
27873
27874
27875
27876
27877
27878
27879
27880
27881

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001247



YTD PC MASTER

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

WAYNESVILLE

SCHOOL #1

CLYDE

CLYDE

FINES

FINES

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BETHEL

BETHEL

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BEAVER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

FINES

CLYDE

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BEAVER
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YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27833
27834
27835
27836
27837
27838
27839
27840
27841
27842
27843
27844
27845
27846
27847
27848
27849
27850
27851
27852
27853
27854
27855
27856
27857
27858
27859
27860
27861
27862
27863
27864
27865
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27867
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27880
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N 1932 |27| |27|

N 1968 |PV| |PV|

N 1993 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1994 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1997 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1995 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1945 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1994 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1991 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1957 |JC| |JC|

N 1974 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1959 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1935 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1949 |FC-1| |FC-1|

N 1941 |FC-1| |FC-1|

N 1951 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1964 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1960 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1949 |P| |P|

N 1954 |P| |P|

N 1937 |PC| |PC|

N 1949 |SA| |SA|

N 1950 |WE| |WE|

N 1941 |WE| |WE|

N 1940 |AC| |AC|

N 1947 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1947 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1955 |HA| |HA|

N 1960 |WE| |WE|

N 1950 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1957 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1953 |PC| |PC|

N 1960 |AC| |AC|

N 1958 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1960 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1960 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1958 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1955 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1972 |SA| |SA|

N 1949 |WO| |WO|

N 1949 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1969 |EF| |EF|

N 1946 |WW| |WW|

N 1958 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1965 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1950 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1969 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1971 |BE-3| |BE-3|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27833
27834
27835
27836
27837
27838
27839
27840
27841
27842
27843
27844
27845
27846
27847
27848
27849
27850
27851
27852
27853
27854
27855
27856
27857
27858
27859
27860
27861
27862
27863
27864
27865
27866
27867
27868
27869
27870
27871
27872
27873
27874
27875
27876
27877
27878
27879
27880
27881
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CB32374 CB000032374 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 44 HAYWOOD 34803 A ACTIVE AV

CB32908 CB000032908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 35486 A ACTIVE AP

CB3441 CB000003441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 1834 A ACTIVE AV

CB34560 CB000034560 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 37622 A ACTIVE AP

CB34579 CB000034579 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 37643 A ACTIVE AV

CB34869 CB000034869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 37996 A ACTIVE AP

CB3581 CB000003581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 2007 A ACTIVE AP

CB35811 CB000035811 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 39115 A ACTIVE AV

CB35939 CB000035939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 39265 A ACTIVE AP

CB36195 CB000036195 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30024269 A ACTIVE AV

CB36388 CB000036388 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 39798 A ACTIVE AV

CB36671 CB000036671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 40129 A ACTIVE AP

CB3833 CB000003833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 2321 A ACTIVE AV

CB38359 CB000038359 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 42202 A ACTIVE AP

CB38403 CB000038403 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 42261 A ACTIVE AV

CB39957 CB000039957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 44247 A ACTIVE AV

CB40259 CB000040259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 44592 A ACTIVE AP

CB40291 CB000040291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 44625 A ACTIVE AP

CB41267 CB000041267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 46038 A ACTIVE AV

CB41280 CB000041280 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 46056 A ACTIVE AV

CB41349 CB000041349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 46146 A ACTIVE AP

CB41563 CB000041563 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 46438 A ACTIVE AV

CB4236 CB000004236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 2821 A ACTIVE AP

CB42491 CB000042491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 47606 A ACTIVE AV

CB42575 CB000042575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 370237 A ACTIVE AP

CB43239 CB000043239 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 261449 A ACTIVE AV

CB43813 CB000043813 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 49236 A ACTIVE AV

CB45504 CB000045504 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 51460 A ACTIVE AV

CB45562 CB000045562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 51537 A ACTIVE AP

CB45619 CB000045619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 51611 A ACTIVE AP

CB46034 CB000046034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 481335 A ACTIVE A1

CB46543 CB000046543 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 52768 A ACTIVE AP

CB46617 CB000046617 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 52852 A ACTIVE AP

CB46906 CB000046906 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 53199 A ACTIVE AV

CB46914 CB000046914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 53208 A ACTIVE AP

CB47560 CB000047560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52525 A ACTIVE AP

CB47857 CB000047857 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 194538 A ACTIVE AP

CB48058 CB000048058 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 241777 A ACTIVE AV

CB4815 CB000004815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 3527 A ACTIVE AV

CB48276 CB000048276 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 54971 A ACTIVE AV

CB49403 CB000049403 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 56591 A ACTIVE AV

CB49516 CB000049516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52524 A ACTIVE AP

CB49725 CB000049725 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 57034 A ACTIVE AV

CB50410 CB000050410 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 58003 A ACTIVE AV

CB50504 CB000050504 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 243794 A ACTIVE AV

CB50947 CB000050947 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 58812 A ACTIVE AP

CB51439 CB000051439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 59483 A ACTIVE AP

CB5154 CB000005154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 3956 A ACTIVE AP

CB51736 CB000051736 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 235799 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED DAVIS SCOTT LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL TRACY SHUMOLIS

VERIFIED SWANGER BRENDA DOWNS

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL SANDRA WALDRUP

VERIFIED GREEN JULIA CORNWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLEOD WILLIAM SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SHELIA YVONNE

VERIFIED THOMASON LARRY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGLETON PATTY BROOKSHIRE

VERIFIED TRASPORT THERESA YOUNG

VERIFIED KUYKENDALL BRYAN CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGLETON RONALD BAXTER

VERIFIED LAWRENCE JAMES TIMOTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK LINDA KAY

VERIFIED GARCIA BRENDA HOPKINS

VERIFIED JOHNSON CARLTON DENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEIS DOROTHY SHAFFER

VERIFICATION PENDING LEIS DENNIS TERRY

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANGELA DAVIS

VERIFIED PULS VERONICA PLEMMONS

VERIFICATION PENDING GUYER VALERIE JOHNSON

VERIFIED THOMASON TONY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CURTIS CLARA ALLEN

VERIFIED PARTON ELIZABETH DALEENE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUBERLY THERESA DENISE

VERIFIED DYSINGER APRIL MARIE

VERIFIED EAFFALDANO BARBARA BERGER

VERIFIED HOLLAND JEREMY KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANCIS PAUL ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKSHIRE SEAN PATRICK

UNVERIFIED KOONTS PATRICIA FLYTHE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNAPKO SUSAN GOLDHAMER

VERIFICATION PENDING KNAPKO THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED PUTNAM ROBIN BOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING PANTHER MARGARET JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING KRETCHMER JACKIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PURGASON DELORIS LEE

VERIFIED CRONIN HILDA SMITH

VERIFIED WALDROP JACK DOUGLAS

VERIFIED CLUFF LISA THOMASON

VERIFIED DOWNS DAVID STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KRETCHMER CATHERINE LEE

VERIFIED COOK HEATHER MATHIS

VERIFIED GARCIA JOSEPH CHARLES

VERIFIED RYAN JOHN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MONICA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKBURN STANLEY WEBSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSON LARRY DENNIS

VERIFIED ALFORD RONALD HOUSTON

L M N O P Q
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27908
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210  KINGDOM HALL DR CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 1464

942  HENSON COVE RD CANTON NC 28716 942 HENSON COVE RD

97  RED SWANGER RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 97 RED SWANGER RD

25  ASALEE DR CANTON NC 28716 25 ASALEE DR

45  QUEST LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 45 QUEST LN

121  MERRIE WAY WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 121 MERRIE WAY

456  SUNSET CIR CANTON NC 28716 456 SUNSET CIR

17  MOORE RD CANTON NC 28716 17 MOORE RD

323  STEEPLE VIEW RDG WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 323 STEEPLE VIEW RDG

356  JOE PAYNE RD MARSHALL NC 28753 356 JOE PAYNE RD

624  DOGWOOD KNOLL DR CANTON NC 28716 624 DOGWOOD KNOLL DR

323  STEEPLE VIEW RDG WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 323 STEEPLE VIEW RDG

29  FONTANA DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 29 FONTANA DR

1011  ALLENS CREEK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 1011 ALLENS CREEK RD

108  LISTER LN MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 108 LISTER LN

106  JOHNSON HOLLOW DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 106 JOHNSON HOLLOW DR

171  SHANE DR CANTON NC 28716 171 SHANE DR

171  SHANE DR CANTON NC 28716 171 SHANE DR

106  JOHNSON HOLLOW DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 106 JOHNSON HOLLOW DR

1884  DUTCH COVE RD CANTON NC 28716 1884 DUTCH COVE RD

284  CRESTVIEW ST CANTON NC 28716 284 CRESTVIEW ST

249  BROOKSIDE DR CANTON NC 28716 249 BROOKSIDE DR

167  SEASONS DR CLYDE NC 28721 167 SEASONS DR

156  HIGHLAND RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 156 HIGHLAND RD

155  DOMENO DR SWANNANOA NC 28778 155 DOMENO DR

168  GUDRIS LN CLYDE NC 28721 168 GUDRIS LN

369  WINNGRAY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 369 WINNGRAY LN

2469  CRABTREE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 2469 CRABTREE RD

319  LONGVIEW DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 319 LONGVIEW DR

225  CRESTVIEW ST CANTON NC 28716 225 CRESTVIEW ST

400  WESLEY DR   #468 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 400 WESLEY DR # 468

115  WAYAH ZOOSHUGA RD MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 115 WAYAH ZOOSHUGA RD

115  WAYAH ZOOSHUGA RD MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 115 WAYAH ZOOSHUGA RD

1202  SUTTON TOWN RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 45 PAINTER ST

244  PENNSYLVANIA AVE CANTON NC 28716 244 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3421  HARSHAW RD MURPHY NC 28906 3421 HARSHAW RD

626 N RUGBY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 626 N RUGBY RD

662  ACADEMY ST CANTON NC 28716 662 ACADEMY ST

32  PASADENA ST CANTON NC 28716 32 PASADENA ST

30  PIGEON FORD RD CANTON NC 28716 30 PIGEON FORD RD

131  PISGAH VIEW DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 131 PISGAH VIEW DR

3421  HARSHAW RD MURPHY NC 28906 3421 HARSHAW RD

41  LUCKY CLOVER LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 41 LUCKY CLOVER LN

108  LISTER LN MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 108 LISTER LN

JR 165  KELLY SPRINGS RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 165 KELLY SPRINGS RD

17  ENGLAND RD CANTON NC 28716 17 ENGLAND RD

JR 925  CREEKSIDE DR MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 925 CREEKSIDE DR

358  COOPER ST CANTON NC 28716 358 COOPER ST

426  MCELROY COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 PO BOX 234

R S T U V W
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27900
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27907
27908
27909
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LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 287451464 8287344646 W

CANTON NC 28716 8282359520 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286483825 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284524245 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285078828 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286484495 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285504795 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8286460134 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284008196 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8286460134 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285938259 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285505815 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287345443 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287345443 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

CANTON NC 28716 8282461502 W

CANTON NC 28716 8282358289 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286468644 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8285939500 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8284005823 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282265932 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286482866 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284521556 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8285064128 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8285070757 W

CANTON NC 287163561 8285937085 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284008026 W

MURPHY NC 28906 3525877456 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8285459917 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285073257 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286483707 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285505414 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8654054680 W

MURPHY NC 28906 3525731027 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8289263228 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287348700 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285504279 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284006073 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 287510234 8285509098 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 68 NC Y 12/6/1991 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 48 NC Y 3/17/1992 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 71 NC Y 10/4/1973 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 63 NC Y 9/21/1992 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6

NL F 73 NC Y 9/25/1992 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

NL M 63 VA Y 10/5/1992 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL F 74 NC Y 9/6/1969 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

NL M 55 NC Y 11/2/1992 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

NL F 57 NC Y 1/21/1993 |P| PIGEON

NL U 58 Y 1/2/2022 |SOUTH| SOUTH MARSHALL

NL M 53 NC Y 3/19/1993 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL M 57 NC Y 5/20/1993 |P| PIGEON

NL M 70 NC Y 5/6/1980 |P| PIGEON

NL F 64 TN Y 3/16/1994 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

NL F 73 NC Y 3/29/1994 |IH| IVY HILL

NL M 64 CA Y 12/19/1994 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 77 FL Y 2/7/1995 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 80 OH Y 2/9/1995 |EF| EAST FORK

NL F 62 NC Y 7/13/1995 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 45 NC Y 7/19/1995 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

NL F 52 NC Y 7/25/1995 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL M 55 NC Y 8/30/1995 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6

NL F 62 NC Y 3/28/1978 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2

NL F 63 NC Y 1/23/1996 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST WA

UN F 53 SC Y 4/13/2012 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 45 MI Y 7/7/2017 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL F 67 PA Y 6/29/1996 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL M 45 NC Y 12/30/1996 |ID| IRON DUFF

NL M 73 MA Y 1/13/1997 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2 WA

NL M 45 NC Y 1/27/1997 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL F 82 NC Y 8/21/2019 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 74 OH Y 8/11/1997 |IH| IVY HILL

NL M 75 MO Y 8/18/1997 |IH| IVY HILL

NL F 44 VA Y 10/3/1997 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 63 OH Y 10/20/1997 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL M 82 IN Y 1/27/2021 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

UN F 57 TN Y 10/25/2019 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 73 NC Y 4/20/2009 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL M 90 NC Y 10/25/1969 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2 CA

NL F 45 NC Y 7/6/1998 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2 CA

NL M 42 NC Y 1/20/1999 |P| PIGEON

UN F 71 IN Y 1/27/2021 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 43 NC Y 3/30/1999 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL M 75 MA Y 8/24/1999 |IH| IVY HILL

UN M 56 OR Y 8/9/2010 |P| PIGEON

NL F 50 IN Y 11/30/1999 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

NL M 73 GA Y 1/31/2000 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL M 69 NC Y 11/8/1971 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6

NL M 43 TN Y 6/7/2007 |ID| IRON DUFF

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 24 24 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27882
27883
27884
27885
27886
27887
27888
27889
27890
27891
27892
27893
27894
27895
27896
27897
27898
27899
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27907
27908
27909
27910
27911
27912
27913
27914
27915
27916
27917
27918
27919
27920
27921
27922
27923
27924
27925
27926
27927
27928
27929
27930

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001257



YTD PC MASTER

118 CLYD

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 BETH

118 2

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 CRAB

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

120

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 BETH

120

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BETH

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 CRAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27882
27883
27884
27885
27886
27887
27888
27889
27890
27891
27892
27893
27894
27895
27896
27897
27898
27899
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27907
27908
27909
27910
27911
27912
27913
27914
27915
27916
27917
27918
27919
27920
27921
27922
27923
27924
27925
27926
27927
27928
27929
27930

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001258



YTD PC MASTER

CLYDE

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

BETHEL

DISTRICT 2

BETHEL

BETHEL

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BETHEL

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

BEAVER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

CRABTREE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

BEAVER

BEAVER

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BETHEL

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

CRABTREE

BB BC BD BE
27882
27883
27884
27885
27886
27887
27888
27889
27890
27891
27892
27893
27894
27895
27896
27897
27898
27899
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27907
27908
27909
27910
27911
27912
27913
27914
27915
27916
27917
27918
27919
27920
27921
27922
27923
27924
27925
27926
27927
27928
27929
27930
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YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
27882
27883
27884
27885
27886
27887
27888
27889
27890
27891
27892
27893
27894
27895
27896
27897
27898
27899
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27907
27908
27909
27910
27911
27912
27913
27914
27915
27916
27917
27918
27919
27920
27921
27922
27923
27924
27925
27926
27927
27928
27929
27930

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001260



YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27882
27883
27884
27885
27886
27887
27888
27889
27890
27891
27892
27893
27894
27895
27896
27897
27898
27899
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27907
27908
27909
27910
27911
27912
27913
27914
27915
27916
27917
27918
27919
27920
27921
27922
27923
27924
27925
27926
27927
27928
27929
27930
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1974 |PC| |PC|

N 1951 |SA| |SA|

N 1959 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1949 |AC| |AC|

N 1959 |WE| |WE|

N 1948 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1967 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 1965 |P| |P|

N 1964 |SOUTH| |SOUTH|

N 1969 |PC| |PC|

N 1965 |P| |P|

N 1952 |P| |P|

N 1958 |AC| |AC|

N 1949 |IH| |IH|

N 1958 |JC| |JC|

N 1945 |EF| |EF|

N 1942 |EF| |EF|

N 1960 |JC| |JC|

N 1977 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 1970 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1967 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1960 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1959 |WE| |WE|

N 1969 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1977 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1955 |JC| |JC|

N 1977 |ID| |ID|

N 1949 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1977 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1940 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1948 |IH| |IH|

N 1947 |IH| |IH|

N 1978 |JC| |JC|

N 1959 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1940 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1965 |RG| |RG|

N 1949 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1932 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1977 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1980 |P| |P|

N 1951 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1979 |SA| |SA|

N 1947 |IH| |IH|

N 1966 |P| |P|

N 1972 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1949 |IH| |IH|

N 1953 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1979 |ID| |ID|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27882
27883
27884
27885
27886
27887
27888
27889
27890
27891
27892
27893
27894
27895
27896
27897
27898
27899
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27907
27908
27909
27910
27911
27912
27913
27914
27915
27916
27917
27918
27919
27920
27921
27922
27923
27924
27925
27926
27927
27928
27929
27930
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YTD PC MASTER

CB52024 CB000052024 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 60406 A ACTIVE AP

CB52995 CB000052995 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 62027 A ACTIVE AV

CB5325 CB000005325 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 4167 A ACTIVE AV

CB53428 CB000053428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 308459 A ACTIVE AV

CB53835 CB000053835 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 401459 A ACTIVE AV

CB53957 CB000053957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 63794 A ACTIVE AV

CB54008 CB000054008 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 401022 A ACTIVE AP

CB54291 CB000054291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 64296 A ACTIVE AV

CB55833 CB000055833 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 222895 A ACTIVE AP

CB56101 CB000056101 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 223163 A ACTIVE AV

CB56639 CB000056639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 223701 A ACTIVE AV

CB57183 CB000057183 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 134401 A ACTIVE AV

CB57615 CB000057615 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 224677 A ACTIVE AV

CB57734 CB000057734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 224796 A ACTIVE AV

CB57824 CB000057824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367986 A ACTIVE AV

CB57898 CB000057898 REP DEM REP to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 224960 A ACTIVE AP

CB57936 CB000057936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368105 A ACTIVE AV

CB58253 CB000058253 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 225315 A ACTIVE AV

CB58548 CB000058548 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 225610 A ACTIVE AV

CB5894 CB000005894 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 4829 A ACTIVE AV

CB59120 CB000059120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 226182 A ACTIVE AP

CB59633 CB000059633 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 226695 A ACTIVE AV

CB59755 CB000059755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 260976 A ACTIVE AV

CB60095 CB000060095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 299888 A ACTIVE AV

CB60426 CB000060426 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 227488 A ACTIVE AV

CB61219 CB000061219 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 270869 A ACTIVE AV

CB61487 CB000061487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 328229 A ACTIVE AV

CB61639 CB000061639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 268010 A ACTIVE AV

CB61768 CB000061768 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 274836 A ACTIVE AV

CB61959 CB000061959 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 229021 A ACTIVE AV

CB6263 CB000006263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 5281 A ACTIVE AP

CB6264 CB000006264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 5283 A ACTIVE AP

CB63433 CB000063433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 230495 A ACTIVE AP

CB63928 CB000063928 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 230990 A ACTIVE AV

CB63964 CB000063964 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 231026 A ACTIVE AV

CB64414 CB000064414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 231476 A ACTIVE AV

CB64415 CB000064415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 231477 A ACTIVE AV

CB64620 CB000064620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 271141 A ACTIVE AV

CB64770 CB000064770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 312849 A ACTIVE AP

CB6479 CB000006479 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 5570 A ACTIVE AV

CB6503 CB000006503 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 5608 A ACTIVE AV

CB65046 CB000065046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 257411 A ACTIVE AV

CB65688 CB000065688 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 232750 A ACTIVE AP

CB66975 CB000066975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317664 A ACTIVE AV

CB67035 CB000067035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317665 A ACTIVE AV

CB67319 CB000067319 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 320351906 A ACTIVE A1

CB69271 CB000069271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415074 A ACTIVE AP

CB69272 CB000069272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415073 A ACTIVE AP

CB69342 CB000069342 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 237022 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMS WENDY MICHELLE

VERIFIED EARLEY AARON CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED BURNETTE ALLISON MEDLIN

VERIFIED WOOD ABIGAIL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HARRIS WENDOLYNN SCOTT

VERIFIED DUCKETT ANGELA PRESNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS LONNIE RICHARD

VERIFIED TEAGUE DOYLE WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KRUK FRANCIS JOSEPH

VERIFIED GILKEY SARA LENOIR

VERIFIED GADDIS KALAN MARIE

VERIFIED ANGEL LEIGH ANN

VERIFIED THOMASON LEIGHA ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED MEHAFFEY TYRELL BRENT

VERIFIED TINSLEY PATRICK PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING STANLEY ANDREA NICOLE

VERIFIED HENRY MARCUS FLOYD

VERIFIED KROOT MARIA CHRISTINA

VERIFIED HARTIS SUSAN DAWN

VERIFIED THOMASON RANDOLPH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS SARA JADE BECK

VERIFIED THOMPSON NANCY LEE

VERIFIED COLLINS HOLLY GRAY

VERIFIED SHAPIRO TRACY DAWN

VERIFIED JONES BROOKE BANKS

VERIFIED BURNETTE JOSHUA LEE

VERIFIED BARRY MARGARET SACHS

VERIFIED MEDINA ANA INES

VERIFIED WORLEY JENNIFER LASHAY

VERIFIED HENRY STEPHEN LOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS CAROLE SUTTENFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS STEVEN WAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KEENER WALTER GERALD

VERIFIED SELLARDS HARRY LEON

VERIFIED SELLARDS KAREN LYNN

VERIFIED MOLLOY EDWARD ROBERT

VERIFIED MOLLOY SUSAN LANE

VERIFIED KIRKPATRICK CLAIRE BISHOP

VERIFICATION PENDING SABAINI SILVIA SUE

VERIFIED MULL HOPE MILLER

VERIFIED LEWIS SHERRY ELAINE

VERIFIED HARRIS LEAH DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRENGER JOHN JAMES

VERIFIED ANDERSON EVELYN MARIE

VERIFIED HAJEK JERRY LEE

UNVERIFIED HESTER DEBORAH KIRKPATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING DYCKMAN MARTIN ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DYCKMAN IVY JEAN

VERIFIED HOPPER KRYSTAN MIRANDA

L M N O P Q
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

203  CHESTNUT WOOD DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 203 CHESTNUT WOOD DR

50  SHADOW LN CANTON NC 28716 50 SHADOW LN

207  FRAZIER RD CANTON NC 28716 207 FRAZIER RD

68 N FRENCH BROAD AVE   #F1 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 68 N FRENCH BROAD AVE # F1

207  ESSEX PL ARDEN NC 28704 207 ESSEX PL

335  RIDGE VIEW DR CLYDE NC 28721 335 RIDGE VIEW DR

207  ESSEX PL ARDEN NC 28704 207 ESSEX PL

151  FLAT TOP RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 151 FLAT TOP RD

JR 14  ALPINE RDG CANTON NC 28716 14 ALPINE RDG

50  ROBINETTE DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 608

1337  PISGAH DR CANTON NC 28716 1337 PISGAH DR

1002  ORLEANS AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1002 ORLEANS AVE

17  MOORE RD CANTON NC 28716 17 MOORE RD

130  WELCH MESSER DR CLYDE NC 28721 130 WELCH MESSER DR

239  CHAD CRAWFORD RD SYLVA NC 28779 239 CHAD CRAWFORD RD

59  MULBERRY ST   #203 CLYDE NC 28721 59 MULBERRY ST # 203

81  MANOR TRCE   #C1 SYLVA NC 28779 81 MANOR TRCE # C1

399  STEPPING STONE LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 399 STEPPING STONE LN

136  HIGHLAND RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 136 HIGHLAND RD

78  CHERRY ST CANTON NC 28716 78 CHERRY ST

28  VAN ARRINGTON RD CLYDE NC 28721 28 VAN ARRINGTON RD

150  AZALEA DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 150 AZALEA DR

65  CHARLES ST CLYDE NC 28721 65 CHARLES ST

787 N LUTHER RD CANDLER NC 28715 PO BOX 2237

202  SMOKEY HILL DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 202 SMOKEY HILL DR

198  NORTHRIDGE DR CANTON NC 28716 198 NORTHRIDGE DR

60  CLINTON AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 60 CLINTON AVE

4500  DUTCH COVE RD CANTON NC 28716 4500 DUTCH COVE RD

280  VISTA VIEW DR CANTON NC 28716 280 VISTA VIEW DR

23  MALONEY CT WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 23 MALONEY CT

566  HIGH ST CANTON NC 28716 566 HIGH ST

566  HIGH ST CANTON NC 28716 566 HIGH ST

86  NUTMEG CT WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 86 NUTMEG CT

III 23  HOLLOW TREE CT WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 23 HOLLOW TREE CT

23  HOLLOW TREE CT WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 23 HOLLOW TREE CT

183  SILENT FOREST DR CANTON NC 28716 183 SILENT FOREST DR

183  SILENT FOREST DR CANTON NC 28716 183 SILENT FOREST DR

218  GLENVIEW DR LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 218 GLENVIEW DR

37  MAPLE RIDGE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 37 MAPLE RIDGE LN

258  PEACEFUL PATH CANTON NC 28716 258 PEACEFUL PATH

437  BOUNDARY ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 1496

52  WINFIELD ST CANTON NC 28716 52 WINFIELD ST

215  TRINITY LN CANTON NC 28716 215 TRINITY LN

515  SHORT MCDOWELL ST   #5 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 515 SHORT MCDOWELL ST # 5

515  SHORT MCDOWELL ST   #5 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 515 SHORT MCDOWELL ST # 5

263  NICOL ARMS RD   #D SYLVA NC 28779 82 SPARKS DR

5  VERDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 5 VERDE DR

5  VERDE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 5 VERDE DR

84  KELLEY LN CLYDE NC 28721 84 KELLEY LN

R S T U V W
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8283770215 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8284502035 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284836243 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8287346018 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8284836243 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 287450608 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284545382 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8282468183 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8286270866 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8286467741 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8282468014 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8643643113 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284540600 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287785303 W

CLYDE NC 28721 O

CANDLER NC 287152237 8284567898 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285500957 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287340080 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8284001050 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284005051 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286487684 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286487684 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286487262 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 8287475540 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285937007 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 287861496 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286485688 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282255868 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282255869 W

LOT # B7 SYLVA NC 28779 8282448458 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9292581264 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282581264 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8287071873 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 40 NC Y 4/10/2000 |P| PIGEON

NL M 40 NC Y 9/15/2000 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 59 NC Y 1/30/1984 |CE| CECIL

UN F 45 NC Y 8/17/2007 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL F 80 VA Y 8/29/2014 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 40 NC Y 12/14/2000 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

UN M 83 MI Y 8/1/2014 |55.1| 55.1

NL M 41 NC Y 1/26/2001 |WO| WHITE OAK

NL M 71 WV Y 11/16/2001 |EF| EAST FORK

NL F 57 WV Y 1/24/2002 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 40 NC Y 5/15/2002 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6

NL F 42 VA Y 9/19/2008 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 40 NC Y 9/25/2002 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

UN M 41 NC Y 10/7/2002 |CR| CRABTREE

NL M 40 NC Y 1/12/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 38 NC Y 11/15/2002 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH CL

NL M 48 FL Y 2/10/2022 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL F 76 IN Y 1/9/2003 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2

NL F 54 NC Y 3/10/2003 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST WA

NL M 66 NC Y 2/1/1982 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

NL F 37 NC Y 7/16/2003 |FC-2| FINES CREEK 2

NL F 66 MN Y 10/10/2003 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL F 38 NC Y 4/24/2017 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH CL

NL F 51 FL Y 10/6/2006 |49.1| 49.1

UN F 36 NC Y 3/2/2004 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL M 43 NC Y 6/24/2020 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2 CA

NL F 62 MD Y 9/4/2008 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

HL F 51 NJ Y 8/28/2019 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

NL F 46 NC Y 11/5/2020 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL M 64 NC N 9/1/2004 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL F 67 NC Y 4/5/1974 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

NL M 70 NC Y 10/1/1976 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

UN M 63 TN Y 11/3/2004 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL M 71 KY Y 2/7/2005 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL F 73 OC Y 2/15/2005 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL M 66 NY Y 5/19/2005 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL F 65 SC Y 5/19/2005 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL F 35 TN Y 4/8/2020 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

NL F 78 IL Y 12/20/2007 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL F 80 NC Y 9/6/1969 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL F 63 NC Y 8/21/1984 |WC| WAYNESVILLE CENTER WA

NL F 35 Y 6/14/2016 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL M 72 NY Y 1/19/2006 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL F 66 NJ Y 4/3/2008 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL M 71 CA Y 4/3/2008 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

UN F 65 NC Y 9/30/2016 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL M 85 CA Y 10/9/2015 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

NL F 72 DC Y 10/9/2015 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

NL F 33 NC Y 12/11/2007 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 BETH

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 BEAV

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 FINE

118 BETH

118 CLYD

118 BEAV

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

118 BEAV

118 CRAB

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

118 CLYD

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 FINE

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 CLYD

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

BETHEL

BETHEL

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

FINES

BETHEL

CLYDE

BEAVER

BEAVER

CRABTREE

SCHOOL #2

CLYDE

SCHOOL #3

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

FINES

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

CLYDE

BB BC BD BE
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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LAKE LAKE

LAKE LAKE

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
27973
27974
27975
27976
27977
27978
27979
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1982 |P| |P|

N 1982 |PC| |PC|

N 1963 |CE| |CE|

N 1977 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1942 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1982 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1939 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1981 |WO| |WO|

N 1951 |EF| |EF|

N 1965 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1982 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1980 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1982 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 1981 |CR| |CR|

N 1982 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1984 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1974 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1946 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1968 |WE| |WE|

N 1956 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1985 |FC-2| |FC-2|

N 1956 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1984 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1971 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1986 |SA| |SA|

N 1979 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1960 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1971 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 1976 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1958 |HA| |HA|

N 1955 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1952 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1959 |JC| |JC|

N 1951 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1949 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1956 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1957 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1987 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1944 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1942 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1959 |WC| |WC|

N 1987 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1950 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1956 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1951 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1957 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1937 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1950 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1989 |CL-N| |CL-N|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
27931
27932
27933
27934
27935
27936
27937
27938
27939
27940
27941
27942
27943
27944
27945
27946
27947
27948
27949
27950
27951
27952
27953
27954
27955
27956
27957
27958
27959
27960
27961
27962
27963
27964
27965
27966
27967
27968
27969
27970
27971
27972
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27979

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001273



YTD PC MASTER

CB69448 CB000069448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 237150 A ACTIVE AV

CB69567 CB000069567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035820 A ACTIVE AP

CB70087 CB000070087 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 237911 A ACTIVE AV

CB70264 CB000070264 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 238123 A ACTIVE AP

CB70487 CB000070487 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 238418 A ACTIVE AV

CB70636 CB000070636 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320357901 A ACTIVE AV

CB70952 CB000070952 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 239010 A ACTIVE AV

CB71003 CB000071003 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 195056 A ACTIVE AP

CB71224 CB000071224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 239349 A ACTIVE AV

CB71350 CB000071350 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 239504 A ACTIVE AV

CB71970 CB000071970 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 240276 A ACTIVE AP

CB72122 CB000072122 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278173 A ACTIVE AV

CB72335 CB000072335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 240724 A ACTIVE AV

CB72364 CB000072364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 186222 A ACTIVE AV

CB72537 CB000072537 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 240980 A ACTIVE AV

CB72731 CB000072731 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 241208 A ACTIVE AV

CB73104 CB000073104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 241677 A ACTIVE AP

CB73174 CB000073174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 241765 A ACTIVE AP

CB73360 CB000073360 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 241984 A ACTIVE AP

CB7382 CB000007382 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 6629 A ACTIVE AV

CB73890 CB000073890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 242677 A ACTIVE AP

CB73958 CB000073958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 274951 A ACTIVE AV

CB74231 CB000074231 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528789 A ACTIVE AV

CB74970 CB000074970 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 244087 A ACTIVE AV

CB75143 CB000075143 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 244347 A ACTIVE AP

CB75433 CB000075433 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 244740 A ACTIVE AV

CB75684 CB000075684 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 245042 A ACTIVE AV

CB75844 CB000075844 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 157805 A ACTIVE AV

CB75931 CB000075931 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320368350 A ACTIVE AP

CB75970 CB000075970 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 245375 A ACTIVE AP

CB76483 CB000076483 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 246038 A ACTIVE AV

CB76958 CB000076958 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 246645 A ACTIVE AV

CB77225 CB000077225 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527644 A ACTIVE AV

CB77364 CB000077364 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 247169 A ACTIVE AV

CB77661 CB000077661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 247546 A ACTIVE AP

CB77889 CB000077889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527771 A ACTIVE AV

CB78084 CB000078084 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 264015 A ACTIVE AV

CB78193 CB000078193 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 248306 A ACTIVE AP

CB78422 CB000078422 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 248637 A ACTIVE AP

CB79023 CB000079023 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 249477 A ACTIVE AV

CB79064 CB000079064 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 249529 A ACTIVE AV

CB79070 CB000079070 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 249537 A ACTIVE AP

CB80377 CB000080377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 251273 A ACTIVE AP

CB80640 CB000080640 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 466711 A ACTIVE AV

CB80646 CB000080646 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 44 HAYWOOD 251577 A ACTIVE AV

CB80843 CB000080843 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 251901 A ACTIVE AP

CB81039 CB000081039 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68310 A ACTIVE AV

CB81055 CB000081055 REP DEM REP to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 252183 A ACTIVE AV

CB81082 CB000081082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 252217 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
27980
27981
27982
27983
27984
27985
27986
27987
27988
27989
27990
27991
27992
27993
27994
27995
27996
27997
27998
27999
28000
28001
28002
28003
28004
28005
28006
28007
28008
28009
28010
28011
28012
28013
28014
28015
28016
28017
28018
28019
28020
28021
28022
28023
28024
28025
28026
28027
28028
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MEHAFFEY CARRIE ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING TEAGUE WILL LAWSON

VERIFIED NOLAND BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKELY TIMOTHY JOHN

VERIFIED WEAVER JOEL RAY

VERIFIED SARTORI ANTHONY LOUIS

VERIFIED BENOMAR ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING STUART KRISTANA MARIE

VERIFIED CURTIS MICHELE GWENDOLYN

VERIFIED WHITTED LARRY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONARD BETTY JO

VERIFIED PARTON AMANDA EICHHORN

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ JIMMY

VERIFIED KAROL ALENA

VERIFIED SMITH LAUREN MILLS

VERIFIED MESSER KASEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD JODY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN RENEE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING COPE MATTHEW HAMILTON

VERIFIED YATES JEAN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN JOHN HAYWOOD

VERIFIED NORTON ZACHARY JAMES

VERIFIED MOORE FRANCES CRISP

VERIFIED BROTHERS TERESA MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD CAROLINE OLIVIA

VERIFIED BROTHERS BRADLEY WILLIAM

VERIFIED DYKES JUDY LOWERY

VERIFIED MCCULLOUGH CHRISTOPHER TRAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTER THOMAS WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE WILLIAM MICHAEL

VERIFIED TRANTHAM CARROLL DEE

VERIFIED ADAMS SARAH MARIE

VERIFIED CRAIG SAVANNA MICHELE

VERIFIED BURRIS-FREEMAN JOSHUA LEVI

VERIFICATION PENDING MOODY JOSHUA DALE

VERIFIED SNYDER DANIELLE THERESA

VERIFIED FRIBERG CARL GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGBEA JAMES DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LUSBY MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED TREVINO PATRICIA KAROL

VERIFIED LEDFORD TRAVIS DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTLY SANDRA THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRING ALICE GREY

VERIFIED CARMICHAEL LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STUTEVILLE JENNY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GUARD CAROLYN SUE

VERIFIED LERICHE ERIC LEE

VERIFIED THOMPSEN LENORE MARIE

VERIFIED CARR TERRI HILEMAN

L M N O P Q
27980
27981
27982
27983
27984
27985
27986
27987
27988
27989
27990
27991
27992
27993
27994
27995
27996
27997
27998
27999
28000
28001
28002
28003
28004
28005
28006
28007
28008
28009
28010
28011
28012
28013
28014
28015
28016
28017
28018
28019
28020
28021
28022
28023
28024
28025
28026
28027
28028
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130  WELCH MESSER DR CLYDE NC 28721 130 WELCH MESSER DR

315  FRIENDSHIP LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 315 FRIENDSHIP LN

3891  WHITE OAK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 3891 WHITE OAK RD

49  FANCY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 49 FANCY LN

122  MARGARET LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 122 MARGARET LN

228  NICOL ARMS RD   #B SYLVA NC 28779 92 FRANKLIN ST

85  SAINTS PL CANTON NC 28716 85 SAINTS PL

358  CARDWELL LN FLETCHER NC 28732 358 CARDWELL LN

58  BRAXTONS WAY WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 58 BRAXTONS WAY

402  WILLIS COVE RD CANTON NC 28716 402 WILLIS COVE RD

100  HENDRIX ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 100 HENDRIX ST

64  CONNIES WAY CLYDE NC 28721 64 CONNIES WAY

177  MINGUS HILL RD CANTON NC 28716 PO BOX 834

211  RIVERBIRCH DR FLETCHER NC 28732 211 RIVERBIRCH DR

85  MISSISSIPPI AVE WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 73

23  TAYLOR DR CLYDE NC 28721 23 TAYLOR DR

486  OXNER COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 486 OXNER COVE RD

1316  PHILLIPSVILLE LOOP CANTON NC 28716 1316 PHILLIPSVILLE LOOP

4402  LINER CREEK RD CLYDE NC 28721 4402 LINER CREEK RD

46  LEAF LN CLYDE NC 28721 46 LEAF LN

1316  PHILLIPSVILLE LOOP CANTON NC 28716 1316 PHILLIPSVILLE LOOP

35  WILDWOOD WAY CANTON NC 28716 35 WILDWOOD WAY

344 W HAYWOOD ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 344 W HAYWOOD ST

186  WATER ROCK CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 186 WATER ROCK CIR

276  FARLEY ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 276 FARLEY ST

186  WATER ROCK CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 186 WATER ROCK CIR

2615  EAGLES NEST RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 2615 EAGLES NEST RD

1108 E NEW HOPE RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 1108 E NEW HOPE RD

III 1447  HENRY RD SYLVA NC 28779 1447 HENRY RD

420  KILLIAN ST   #E14 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 420 KILLIAN ST # E14

263  RUSTIC HEIGHTS RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 263 RUSTIC HEIGHTS RD

61  MARTHA WAY WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 61 MARTHA WAY

17  CHARLOTTE VIEW LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 17 CHARLOTTE VIEW LN

230  INGRAM LOOP CLYDE NC 28721 230 INGRAM LOOP

3711  RATCLIFF COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 PO BOX 271

12  FRISBEE RD LEICESTER NC 28748 12 FRISBEE RD

951  NEWFOUND ST CANTON NC 28716 951 NEWFOUND ST

36  ROSS FARM RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 36 ROSS FARM RD

81  RUGGED CROSS RDG CLYDE NC 28721 81 RUGGED CROSS RDG

57  ROCKY ST CANTON NC 28716 57 ROCKY ST

44  HILLIARD DR CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 492

78  OSCEOLA TRL MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 PO BOX 2040

689  ACRES VIEW DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 689 ACRES VIEW DR

128  FLORENCE ST   #222 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 128 FLORENCE ST # 222

29  MAGGIE LN MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 29 MAGGIE LN

30  RHODODENDRON DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 30 RHODODENDRON DR

30  VARNER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 30 VARNER RD

11  ROCKY FORD DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 11 ROCKY FORD DR

88  COVENTRY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 88 COVENTRY LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CLYDE NC 28721 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8285502381 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8286279344 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8285501532 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 287861805 8285061636 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287071926 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287345841 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282464744 U

CANTON NC 28716 8282262541 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284520456 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8285055193 W

CLYDE NC 287210834 8285508863 O

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285066691 W

BALSAM NC 287070073 8284567022 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287343726 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285501837 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8282801846 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CANTON NC 28716 3527019411 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284001461 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284005014 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282469209 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8283883852 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8286276686 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 U

CLYDE NC 28721 8287344404 W

CLYDE NC 287210271 8284004436 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8284766786 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284921085 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282465165 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CANTON NC 28716 8283169382 W

CLYDE NC 287210492 8285503428 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 5406452254 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7578180943 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8287343138 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 5743299439 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287362664 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8043103109 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 39 NC Y 1/9/2008 |CR| CRABTREE

NL U 34 Y 3/21/2022 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL F 32 NC Y 3/20/2008 |WO| WHITE OAK

NL M 64 FL Y 4/4/2008 |ID| IRON DUFF

NL M 63 KY Y 5/1/2008 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL M 34 NC Y 10/15/2018 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL F 49 SC Y 7/9/2008 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

UN F 35 RI Y 11/27/2019 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

UN F 32 NC Y 8/11/2008 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1

NL M 53 NC Y 9/1/2008 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL F 34 NC Y 10/8/2008 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

UN F 35 FL Y 2/24/2022 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL M 53 NY Y 10/27/2008 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1 CA

NL F 45 OC Y 9/7/2018 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 40 NC Y 10/13/2008 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL F 32 SC Y 12/8/2008 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN M 43 NC Y 3/24/2009 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 57 DC Y 4/16/2009 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

NL M 31 NC Y 5/8/2009 |CR| CRABTREE

NL F 57 NC Y 2/22/1984 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN M 62 TX Y 10/22/2009 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

NL M 34 MA Y 11/4/2020 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL U 58 Y 2/15/2022 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL F 63 NC Y 9/28/2010 |SA| SAUNOOK

UN F 30 TX Y 10/11/2010 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2 WA

NL M 70 OC Y 1/19/2011 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 66 OH Y 4/14/2011 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL M 29 NC Y 10/28/2013 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN M 59 Y 3/21/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL M 29 CA Y 7/12/2011 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL M 70 NC Y 11/23/2011 |WO| WHITE OAK

UN F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

UN U 31 Y 1/10/2022 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

UN M 29 NC Y 7/19/2012 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL M 31 NC Y 7/20/2012 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 40 CA Y 1/13/2022 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 37 NC Y 7/10/2018 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4 CA

NL M 41 VA Y 9/28/2012 |P| PIGEON

NL M 68 MD Y 10/9/2012 |FC-1| FINES CREEK 1

NL F 71 TX Y 10/17/2012 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

UN M 28 NC Y 11/30/2012 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH CL

NL F 75 GA Y 11/30/2012 |IH| IVY HILL

NL F 72 NC Y 12/31/2013 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 26 Y 10/3/2018 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL F 27 NC Y 2/11/2014 |IH| IVY HILL

NL F 69 MI Y 4/24/2014 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

NL M 50 Y 2/24/2022 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

UN F 56 MN Y 7/15/2014 |P| PIGEON

NL F 69 VA Y 7/23/2014 |WW| WAYNESVILLE WEST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 47

11 29B 29B 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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28007
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YTD PC MASTER

118 CRAB

119

118 FINE

118 CRAB

118 WAYN

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

118 BETH

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 BEAV

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 CRAB

118 CLYD

118 BEAV

118 BETH

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

118 WAYN

118 FINE

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 BEAV

118 BETH

118 FINE

118 BEAV

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

120

118 BETH

118 WAYN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

CRABTREE

FINES

CRABTREE

WAYNESVILLE

SCHOOL #1

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

CRABTREE

CLYDE

BEAVER

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

SCHOOL #2

WAYNESVILLE

FINES

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

CLYDE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BEAVER

BETHEL

FINES

BEAVER

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

BB BC BD BE
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LAKE LAKE

LAKE LAKE

MAGV MAGV

LAKE LAKE

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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28006
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1983 |CR| |CR|

N 1988 |PF| |PF|

N 1990 |WO| |WO|

N 1958 |ID| |ID|

N 1959 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1988 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1973 |PC| |PC|

N 1987 |PR| |PR|

N 1990 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1969 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1988 |AC| |AC|

N 1987 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1969 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1977 |FL| |FL|

N 1982 |HA| |HA|

N 1990 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1979 |SA| |SA|

N 1965 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1991 |CR| |CR|

N 1965 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1960 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1988 |PC| |PC|

N 1964 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1959 |SA| |SA|

N 1992 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1952 |SA| |SA|

N 1956 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1993 |SE| |SE|

N 1963 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1993 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1952 |WO| |WO|

N 1994 |JC| |JC|

N 1991 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1993 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1991 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1982 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1985 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1981 |P| |P|

N 1954 |FC-1| |FC-1|

N 1951 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1994 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1947 |IH| |IH|

N 1950 |SA| |SA|

N 1996 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1995 |IH| |IH|

N 1953 |AC| |AC|

N 1972 |11| |11|

N 1966 |P| |P|

N 1953 |WW| |WW|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CB81111 CB000081111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252259 A ACTIVE AV

CB8120 CB000008120 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 7491 A ACTIVE AV

CB81310 CB000081310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252557 A ACTIVE AV

CB81313 CB000081313 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252561 A ACTIVE AP

CB81322 CB000081322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252575 A ACTIVE AV

CB81394 CB000081394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252696 A ACTIVE A1

CB81465 CB000081465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252820 A ACTIVE AV

CB81466 CB000081466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252821 A ACTIVE AV

CB81504 CB000081504 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252906 A ACTIVE AV

CB81634 CB000081634 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 253112 A ACTIVE AV

CB81683 CB000081683 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 44 HAYWOOD 253180 A ACTIVE AP

CB81805 CB000081805 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 253349 A ACTIVE AV

CB81831 CB000081831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368095 A ACTIVE AV

CB82161 CB000082161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 253845 A ACTIVE AV

CB82965 CB000082965 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 255082 A ACTIVE AP

CB83388 CB000083388 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 255722 A ACTIVE AV

CB83464 CB000083464 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 255807 A ACTIVE AV

CB83520 CB000083520 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 255916 A ACTIVE AV

CB83541 CB000083541 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30017222 A ACTIVE AV

CB8430 CB000008430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 7854 A ACTIVE AP

CB84314 CB000084314 REP LIB REP to LIB 44 HAYWOOD 278558 A ACTIVE AP

CB84486 CB000084486 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 257390 A ACTIVE AP

CB84493 CB000084493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 257404 A ACTIVE AV

CB85078 CB000085078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 258285 A ACTIVE AV

CB85141 CB000085141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 258383 A ACTIVE AP

CB85223 CB000085223 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 258504 A ACTIVE AV

CB85549 CB000085549 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212134 A ACTIVE AV

CB85644 CB000085644 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 259200 A ACTIVE AP

CB8642 CB000008642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 8105 A ACTIVE AV

CB86420 CB000086420 REP DEM REP to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 260441 A ACTIVE A2

CB8644 CB000008644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 8107 A ACTIVE AV

CB86668 CB000086668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 260784 A ACTIVE AP

CB86991 CB000086991 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 50 JACKSON 320368409 A ACTIVE AN

CB87439 CB000087439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368192 A ACTIVE AV

CB87937 CB000087937 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 262656 A ACTIVE AV

CB8798 CB000008798 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 8283 A ACTIVE AV

CB88275 CB000088275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 498638 A ACTIVE AV

CB88697 CB000088697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 263700 A ACTIVE AP

CB88805 CB000088805 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 52949 A ACTIVE AV

CB89650 CB000089650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530977 A ACTIVE AP

CB89658 CB000089658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529010 A ACTIVE AV

CB89659 CB000089659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528455 A ACTIVE AV

CB89678 CB000089678 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212776 A ACTIVE AV

CB89784 CB000089784 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278164 A ACTIVE AV

CB89904 CB000089904 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 265923 A ACTIVE AV

CB90052 CB000090052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 266147 A ACTIVE AV

CB90099 CB000090099 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 266206 A ACTIVE AV

CB90525 CB000090525 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 266884 A ACTIVE AV

CB90924 CB000090924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 267512 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PAOLANTONIO ELSA ADORA

VERIFIED DAVIS WILFRED WARD

VERIFIED ISRAEL JORDAN RENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAY CONNIE RUTH

VERIFIED KEPLEY HEIDI

UNVERIFIED RHINEHART DEBORAH JUNE

VERIFIED LOWE LYNDON JOSEPH

VERIFIED SNYDER GREGORY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED BIRCHFIELD ASHLEY BROOKS

VERIFIED JACOBSON JANET LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS JANET SUSAN

VERIFIED DILLEY JEAN KAREN

VERIFIED BUMGARDNER SONYA FAITH

VERIFIED LEONARD MARY KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL MISCHELLE DENISE

VERIFIED PENLAND ELIZABETH MARIE

VERIFIED HAY JOHN ROBERT

VERIFIED NESMITH SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RUSS MELISSA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER TIMOTHY JOE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENSHOFF RYAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KENDALL HEATHER NICOLE

VERIFIED CRENSHAW DIANE MILLER

VERIFIED BURGESS MADISON EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAFFER ANN BOYNTON

VERIFIED PROCTOR THOMAS HAROLD

VERIFIED DUNBAR SAMANTHA BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDDLE ANTHONY CHEYENNE

VERIFIED SHEPPARD KATHY BROOKSHIRE

CONFIRMATION PENDING MATHIS HOWARD DEWAYNE

VERIFIED SHEPPARD RICKY CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING GRANDA MARULANDA NELSON ANDRES

UNVERIFIED NEW STANTON KABE WILLIAM

VERIFIED MALATE RUTHLEE VERANGA

VERIFIED ROSS ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED WASHAM DORIS SMITH

VERIFIED KRIDER MONICA CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BYERS HUNTER DAWSON-LEE

VERIFIED ROBINSON CHESTER GREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSENCRANZ LIZA HEISMAN

VERIFIED ARRANTS DANIEL VANNOTE

VERIFIED ARRANTS KATHRYN MARGUERITTE

VERIFIED VERBEKE CAROL LEE

VERIFIED IRONS HALEY NICOLE

VERIFIED CHAPPELL BRETT JESSE

VERIFIED CREASMAN JILLIAN NICOLE

VERIFIED BOLDEN AMANDA DAWN

VERIFIED SWANSTROM LAUREN ANN

VERIFIED CORTEZ ROSA MARIA

L M N O P Q
28029
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YTD PC MASTER

26  SAND TRAP RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 26 SAND TRAP RD

590  PISGAH DR CANTON NC 28716 590 PISGAH DR

35  BEST VIEW ST CLYDE NC 28721 35 BEST VIEW ST

275  CLYDE VIEW HTS CLYDE NC 28721 275 CLYDE VIEW HTS

237  BRUNSWICK DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 237 BRUNSWICK DR

84  POPLAR ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 84 POPLAR ST

230  TWINBROOK LN MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 230 TWINBROOK LN

230  TWINBROOK LN MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 230 TWINBROOK LN

60  HARRELL DR MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 60 HARRELL DR

61  BRANTLEY BRANCH LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 61 BRANTLEY BRANCH LN

229  MEDFORD HANNAH RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 229 MEDFORD HANNAH RD

316  GRANDVIEW CLIFF HTS MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 316 GRANDVIEW CLIFF HTS

135  PEACEFUL VLY SYLVA NC 28779 135 PEACEFUL VLY

531  SEAY MOUNTAIN RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 531 SEAY MOUNTAIN RD

374  BAREFOOT RDG CLYDE NC 28721 374 BAREFOOT RDG

156  OVER HILL DR CLYDE NC 28721 156 OVER HILL DR

275  CLYDE VIEW HTS CLYDE NC 28721 275 CLYDE VIEW HTS

125  PLEASANTS LN CANTON NC 28716 125 PLEASANTS LN

1099  MEADOW FORK RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 1099 MEADOW FORK RD

95  ELIZABETH ST CANTON NC 28716 95 ELIZABETH ST

559  THOMPSON COVE RD CLYDE NC 28721 559 THOMPSON COVE RD

111  WILKINSON PASS LN   #101 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 111 WILKINSON PASS LN # 101

20  CAMAK DR LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 20 CAMAK DR

337  PLOTT DR CANTON NC 28716 337 PLOTT DR

171  SHANE DR CANTON NC 28716 171 SHANE DR

1355  HUNTERS RIDGE RD CANTON NC 28716 1355 HUNTERS RIDGE RD

16  GLASSON CT   #H HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 16 GLASSON CT # H

428  INMAN BRANCH RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 428 INMAN BRANCH RD

1543  COUNTRY CLUB DR CANTON NC 28716 PO BOX 1068

402  RIVERBEND ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 402 RIVERBEND ST

1543  COUNTRY CLUB DR CANTON NC 28716 PO BOX 1068

205  HARMONY LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 205 HARMONY LN

155  CHRISTOPHER LN SYLVA NC 28779 155 CHRISTOPHER LN

62  GILBERT TAYLOR RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 62 GILBERT TAYLOR RD

400  SUNSET HTS CANTON NC 28716 400 SUNSET HTS

76  WESLEY ST CANTON NC 28716 76 WESLEY ST

45  PENTLAND HILLS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 45 PENTLAND HILLS DR

24  CAMELOT DR CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 304

87  NOTTLEY CT MURPHY NC 28906 87 NOTTLEY CT

28  SOUTHWICKE DR ARDEN NC 28704 28 SOUTHWICKE DR

100  KING RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 100 KING RD

100  KING RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 100 KING RD

72  BASSWOOD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 72 BASSWOOD LN

254  JAYBIRD LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 221 TWILIGHT WAY

633  JOHNSON DR CANTON NC 28716 633 JOHNSON DR

64  PALMETTO DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 64 PALMETTO DR

142  LANSING RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 142 LANSING RD

173  PALISADES LN   #210 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 173 PALISADES LN # 210

29  JONES COVE RD   #A4 CLYDE NC 28721 29 JONES COVE RD # A4

R S T U V W
28029
28030
28031
28032
28033
28034
28035
28036
28037
28038
28039
28040
28041
28042
28043
28044
28045
28046
28047
28048
28049
28050
28051
28052
28053
28054
28055
28056
28057
28058
28059
28060
28061
28062
28063
28064
28065
28066
28067
28068
28069
28070
28071
28072
28073
28074
28075
28076
28077

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001287



YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 7705805306 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285505173 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

CLYDE NC 28721 7174760508 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282460945 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 9415442183 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8284002674 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8283610059 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 6122034663 O

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8289262048 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8285427019 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 9542709018 W

CLYDE NC 28721 4078605583 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8287341034 W

CLYDE NC 28721 7174760509 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285505539 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8286180036 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282468052 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 8643806419 W

CANTON NC 28716 8284008474 W

CANTON NC 28716 8287345443 W

CANTON NC 28716 2624430364 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285932921 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CANTON NC 287161068 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284761506 W

CANTON NC 287161068 8284212134 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 7873546071 W

SYLVA NC 28779 3524539861 W

CHEROKEE NC 28719 8285507029 A

CANTON NC 28716 6157858417 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4049326867 W

CANTON NC 287160304 8285932943 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

ARDEN NC 28704 U

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283167929 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 U

BURNSVILLE NC 287148819 W

CANTON NC 28716 8283296809 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8284004504 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 5632491945 W

CLYDE NC 28721 4099961079 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 67 NC Y 7/30/2014 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL M 78 NC Y 4/6/1974 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

UN F 40 NC Y 9/16/2014 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH CL

NL F 53 TX Y 9/17/2014 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

UN F 71 IA Y 9/19/2014 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2 WA

UN F 63 NC N 10/2/2014 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL M 58 KS Y 10/10/2014 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL M 58 NY Y 10/10/2014 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL F 30 NC Y 11/6/2014 |IH| IVY HILL MV

UN U 70 MN Y 11/17/2014 |SA| SAUNOOK

UN F 66 MI Y 12/11/2014 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 74 NJ Y 1/28/2015 |IH| IVY HILL

UN F 41 Y 1/31/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 68 OC Y 6/1/2015 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

UN F 59 GA Y 11/17/2015 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH CL

NL F 24 MA Y 2/2/2016 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN M 51 MD Y 2/12/2016 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

UN F 31 NC Y 2/19/2016 |EF| EAST FORK

NL F 27 ND Y 10/4/2016 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL M 68 NC Y 5/15/1974 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

NL M 49 Y 3/25/2022 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN F 45 FL Y 7/11/2016 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

NL F 74 VA Y 7/13/2016 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

NL F 25 NC Y 9/18/2016 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 96 FL Y 9/27/2016 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 60 WI Y 8/17/2016 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

UN F 24 NC Y 1/14/2022 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

NL M 25 NC Y 10/21/2016 |P| PIGEON

NL F 63 NC Y 10/2/1978 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 59 NC Y 1/18/2017 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL M 65 NC Y 9/28/1976 |EF| EAST FORK

UN M 38 Y 3/20/2017 |ID| IRON DUFF

NL M 27 FL Y 3/31/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

UN F 49 Y 2/28/2022 |QUA| QUALLA

NL F 34 TN Y 2/2/2018 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3

NL F 91 TN Y 9/6/1969 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL F 58 Y 7/13/2020 |68.1| 68.1

NL M 22 WA Y 6/11/2018 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL U 70 Y 5/9/2021 |RGER| RANGER

UN U 36 Y 3/23/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 69 FL Y 2/21/2022 |51.2| 51.2

NL F 72 Y 1/5/2022 |51.2| 51.2

UN U 62 Y 2/14/2022 |AR| ARMORY

NL F 22 Y 2/23/2022 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

UN M 46 NC Y 1/4/2019 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6

NL F 21 NC Y 4/10/2017 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 21 NC Y 7/5/2017 |WW| WAYNESVILLE WEST WA

UN F 30 IA Y 5/1/2019 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

HL F 53 TX Y 7/3/2019 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CLYDE 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 24 24 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

118 BETH

118 2

118 BEAV

118 CLYD

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 BEAV

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

118 BETH

118 BETH

118 WAYN

118 BETH

118 CRAB

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 CLYD

120

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 CLYD

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

CLYDE

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

SCHOOL #2

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

CLYDE

CLYDE

BETHEL

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

BEAVER

CLYDE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BETHEL

BETHEL

BEAVER

BETHEL

BETHEL

WAYNESVILLE

BETHEL

CRABTREE

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BEAVER

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

CLYDE

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

LAKE LAKE

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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28050
28051
28052
28053
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YTD PC MASTER

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CL CLYDE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1944 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1982 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1969 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1951 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1959 |HA| |HA|

N 1964 |IH| |IH|

N 1964 |IH| |IH|

N 1992 |IH| |IH|

N 1952 |SA| |SA|

N 1956 |JC| |JC|

N 1948 |IH| |IH|

N 1981 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1954 |JC| |JC|

N 1963 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1998 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1971 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1991 |EF| |EF|

N 1995 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1954 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1973 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1977 |AC| |AC|

N 1948 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1997 |PC| |PC|

N 1926 |EF| |EF|

N 1962 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1998 |CC| |CC|

N 1997 |P| |P|

N 1959 |EF| |EF|

N 1963 |HA| |HA|

N 1957 |EF| |EF|

N 1984 |ID| |ID|

N 1995 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1973 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1988 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1931 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1964 |68.1| |68.1|

N 2000 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1952 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1986 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1953 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1950 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1960 |AR| |AR|

N 2000 |JC| |JC|

N 1976 |BE56| |BE56|

N 2001 |JC| |JC|

N 2001 |WW| |WW|

N 1992 |HA| |HA|

N 1969 |CL-S| |CL-S|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CB90997 CB000090997 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 267650 A ACTIVE AV

CB91061 CB000091061 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 267754 A ACTIVE AV

CB91087 CB000091087 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529859 A ACTIVE AV

CB91473 CB000091473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 268466 A ACTIVE AP

CB9150 CB000009150 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278637 A ACTIVE AP

CB9170 CB000009170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 8705 A ACTIVE AV

CB91730 CB000091730 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 268893 A ACTIVE AV

CB91877 CB000091877 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 269127 A ACTIVE AV

CB92711 CB000092711 LIB REP LIB to REP 44 HAYWOOD 270418 A ACTIVE AV

CB92742 CB000092742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 270476 A ACTIVE AV

CB92906 CB000092906 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278523 A ACTIVE AV

CB93189 CB000093189 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 44 HAYWOOD 271346 A ACTIVE AV

CB93197 CB000093197 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 271372 A ACTIVE AV

CB93291 CB000093291 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 271553 A ACTIVE AP

CB93783 CB000093783 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 272562 A ACTIVE AV

CB94709 CB000094709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 274399 A ACTIVE AV

CB94769 CB000094769 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 274501 A ACTIVE AV

CB94962 CB000094962 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 274956 A ACTIVE AV

CB95363 CB000095363 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 275621 A ACTIVE AV

CB95472 CB000095472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 275769 A ACTIVE AV

CB95584 CB000095584 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 275926 A ACTIVE A2

CB95661 CB000095661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 276052 A ACTIVE AP

CB95671 CB000095671 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 276066 A ACTIVE AP

CB96330 CB000096330 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 277103 A ACTIVE AV

CB9696 CB000009696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 9292 A ACTIVE AV

CB9697 CB000009697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 9293 A ACTIVE AV

CC100779 CC000100779 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 115461 A ACTIVE AP

CC101222 CC000101222 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212740 A ACTIVE AV

CC101488 CC000101488 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 116170 A ACTIVE AV

CC101532 CC000101532 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 85620 A ACTIVE AV

CC101629 CC000101629 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 116311 A ACTIVE AP

CC10165 CC000010165 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 9798 A ACTIVE AP

CC101817 CC000101817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531377 A ACTIVE AN

CC102791 CC000102791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 117473 A ACTIVE AP

CC103833 CC000103833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211984 A ACTIVE AV

CC103835 CC000103835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211985 A ACTIVE AV

CC104025 CC000104025 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 490069 A ACTIVE AV

CC104267 CC000104267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 118949 A ACTIVE AP

CC104369 CC000104369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 119051 A ACTIVE AP

CC105058 CC000105058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 119740 A ACTIVE AV

CC105506 CC000105506 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 185988 A ACTIVE AP

CC105511 CC000105511 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 120196 A ACTIVE AV

CC105671 CC000105671 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 175400 A ACTIVE AV

CC105700 CC000105700 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 120409 A ACTIVE AV

CC106630 CC000106630 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 200462 A ACTIVE AP

CC107005 CC000107005 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 208800 A ACTIVE AV

CC107369 CC000107369 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 122477 A ACTIVE AP

CC107514 CC000107514 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 195043 A ACTIVE AV

CC107604 CC000107604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 122806 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCLAMB MARY ELIZABETH RUTH

VERIFIED POOLER MISTY DAWN

VERIFIED HORTH AMY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEATTY CHERYL HIGHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDARIS LOVADA SMITH

VERIFIED MEDFORD DONALD EUGENE

VERIFIED FRIZZELL CULLIN STALIN

VERIFIED MOODY MICHAEL CHAD

VERIFIED FISHER MICHELLE ARLENE

VERIFIED GREEN BETTY SHELTON

VERIFIED MCCLENDON OLIVIA CAROLINE

VERIFIED NEUHARTH FELICE DOMENICO

VERIFIED PIZZARELLO CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING MCINTOSH AMY JO

VERIFIED VAN LANDINGHAM CAROL YVONNE

VERIFIED ROSENZWEIG RONALD JAMES

VERIFIED TRANTHAM BRITTNEY DANIELLE

VERIFIED BOYER LEIHA RUTH

VERIFIED BINGHAM KAYLA ANN

VERIFIED ACUTI JOHN PAUL

CONFIRMATION PENDING RODREQUES SKYLAR REY

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUCKSTES PHYLLIS MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING THACKER GARETH ALEXANDER

VERIFIED CHAPPELL PEYTON JESSE

VERIFIED BRAMLETT SHARON ADAMS

VERIFIED BRAMLETT TIMOTHY ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK MELISSA BELL

VERIFIED TUCKER SPURGEON CLAYTON

VERIFIED HUGGINS DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED ANDERSON MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHAUPP NANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LIVINGSTON JOYCE ELAINE

UNVERIFIED NEW ARVOLA LOIS MARCIA

VERIFICATION PENDING TORTORIGI MARGARET

VERIFIED DURANT JULIAN MULDROW

VERIFIED DURANT TERRIE SNYDER

VERIFIED COOKE ANGELA ARTUS

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANSIOLI MARK THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANSIOLI SHERRY VALINE

VERIFIED SCHLOSS ROBERT JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDOWELL ERIC WILLIAM

VERIFIED ROBLES ROBERTO GERARDO

VERIFIED MARSHALL EDWARD JAMES

VERIFIED GOWER MARIA MENDOZA

VERIFICATION PENDING LACY MICHAEL NICHOLAS

VERIFIED HULL KELLY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD SUSAN MARY

VERIFIED BUDGIN SEAN FRANCIS

VERIFIED HOOTS ROBERT DAVID

L M N O P Q
28078
28079
28080
28081
28082
28083
28084
28085
28086
28087
28088
28089
28090
28091
28092
28093
28094
28095
28096
28097
28098
28099
28100
28101
28102
28103
28104
28105
28106
28107
28108
28109
28110
28111
28112
28113
28114
28115
28116
28117
28118
28119
28120
28121
28122
28123
28124
28125
28126

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001297



YTD PC MASTER

43  DIXIE WAY CANTON NC 28716 301 KESLER DR

16  ROBERTS ROOST EST MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 16 ROBERTS ROOST EST

8  CRESTWOOD LN CANDLER NC 28715 8 CRESTWOOD LN

100  SOUTH FORK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 100 SOUTH FORK RD

145  PALISADES LN   #101 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 145 PALISADES LN # 101

479  TURNPIKE RD CANTON NC 28716 479 TURNPIKE RD

94  MCCLURE ST CANTON NC 28716 94 MCCLURE ST

141  TEST FARM RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 141 TEST FARM RD

39  DEWEY AVE CANTON NC 28716 39 DEWEY AVE

1034  EVANS COVE RD MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 1034 EVANS COVE RD

1110  QUEENTOWN RD CANTON NC 28716 1110 QUEENTOWN RD

144  APPALACHIAN TRL MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 144 APPALACHIAN TRL

213  HOPE CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 213 HOPE CIR

119  WINTER LN CLYDE NC 28721 119 WINTER LN

65  LOVING WAY CLYDE NC 28721 65 LOVING WAY

43  WALNUT DR MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 43 WALNUT DR

41  BEANTOWN RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 41 BEANTOWN RD

119  BELAIR DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 119 BELAIR DR

32  TATE ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 32 TATE ST

552  SUMMIT DR MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 552 SUMMIT DR

41  MAXIMA LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 41 MAXIMA LN

215  AUBURN RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 215 AUBURN RD

2715  WHITE OAK RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 2715 WHITE OAK RD

633  JOHNSON DR CANTON NC 28716 633 JOHNSON DR

290  PLEASANT HILL RD CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 535

290  PLEASANT HILL RD CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 535

370  GLENSPRINGS DR FLETCHER NC 28732 370 GLENSPRINGS DR

932  BROOKSIDE CAMP RD   #25 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 932 BROOKSIDE CAMP RD # 25

1024  STATE ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1024 STATE ST

46  JULIA ST COLUMBUS NC 28722 PO BOX 242

530  MIDWAY ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 530 MIDWAY ST

106  WHISPERING HILLS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 106 WHISPERING HILLS DR

20  BLAKE DR   #9 ARDEN NC 28704 20 BLAKE DR # 9

1825  PISGAH DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1825 PISGAH DR

JR 27  TALL OAKS MEADOW DR   #B HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 27 TALL OAKS MEADOW DR # B

27  TALL OAKS MEADOW DR   #B HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 27 TALL OAKS MEADOW DR # B

59  OAKDALE DR CANDLER NC 28715 59 OAKDALE DR

330  SWEETWATER HILLS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 330 SWEETWATER HILLS DR

330  SWEETWATER HILLS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 330 SWEETWATER HILLS DR

118  OLD SALUDA DR SALUDA NC 28773 118 OLD SALUDA DR

16  SNAPDRAGON LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2624 HOLBERT COVE RD

89  RIOVERDE LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 89 RIOVERDE LN

1527  DAWNVIEW DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1527 DAWNVIEW DR

1090  MINE GAP RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 1090 MINE GAP RD

1362  TERRYS GAP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1362 TERRYS GAP RD

79  LITTLE BRANCH LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 79 LITTLE BRANCH LN

65  PARSONAGE DRIVE EXT MILLS RIVER NC 28759 65 PARSONAGE DRIVE EXT

19  B ST EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 19 B ST

290  CLEAR CREEK RD   #206A HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 290 CLEAR CREEK RD # 206A

R S T U V W
28078
28079
28080
28081
28082
28083
28084
28085
28086
28087
28088
28089
28090
28091
28092
28093
28094
28095
28096
28097
28098
28099
28100
28101
28102
28103
28104
28105
28106
28107
28108
28109
28110
28111
28112
28113
28114
28115
28116
28117
28118
28119
28120
28121
28122
28123
28124
28125
28126

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001298



YTD PC MASTER

THOMASVILLE NC 273604525 8284008504 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 W

CANDLER NC 28715 5743236478 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8285556723 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

CANTON NC 28716 8285518403 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8287349886 W

CANTON NC 28716 5305527710 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 U

CANTON NC 28716 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 8285501248 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

CLYDE NC 28721 6148520244 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 7729192299 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8287349643 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8284767514 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8283999226 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 3528762343 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8289265292 W

CANTON NC 28716 8286067286 W

CLYDE NC 287210535 8286461007 W

CLYDE NC 287210535 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286819531 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8288083626 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

COLUMBUS NC 287220242 8288502057 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286995511 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8289746374 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8285516220 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8633072681 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8632329510 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283882316 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8287493337 W

SALUDA NC 287739561 8287024199 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288084098 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 8284898676 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285512493 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 5615121007 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 5857391412 W

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 8287082173 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282331997 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 21 SC Y 6/26/2018 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

NL F 44 TN Y 8/5/2019 |IH| IVY HILL

NL F 27 IN Y 3/15/2022 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN F 66 RI Y 10/9/2019 |ID| IRON DUFF

UN F 79 NC Y 4/7/2022 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL M 65 NC Y 4/1/1978 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

UN M 21 NC Y 11/22/2019 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

NL M 33 NC Y 12/18/2019 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL F 56 OR Y 6/15/2020 |BE-1| BEAVERDAM 1

UN U 70 Y 4/3/2020 |IH| IVY HILL

UN F 29 Y 3/21/2022 |BE-7| BEAVERDAM 7

NL M 20 GA Y 7/10/2020 |IH| IVY HILL MV

NL M 69 NY Y 7/13/2020 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 28 NC Y 7/27/2020 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2

NL F 72 GA Y 9/8/2020 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

UN M 69 GA Y 10/26/2020 |IH| IVY HILL

UN F 21 NC Y 10/28/2020 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 40 CT Y 11/5/2020 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL F 20 NC Y 2/16/2021 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL M 72 NY Y 3/10/2021 |IH| IVY HILL

HL M 20 OH Y 3/29/2021 |WC| WAYNESVILLE CENTER WA

NL F 74 TN Y 4/16/2021 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

UN M 19 NC Y 4/20/2021 |WO| WHITE OAK

UN F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6

NL F 67 NC Y 9/28/1973 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL M 73 NC Y 8/27/1973 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

UN F 52 NC Y 1/11/2005 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN M 56 FL Y 2/25/2022 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL M 43 NC Y 3/30/2005 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL M 40 NC Y 7/10/2009 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2 C1

NL F 68 IA Y 4/21/2005 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN F 81 DC N 10/26/1968 |PR| PARK RIDGE

UN F 86 NE Y 4/1/2022 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL F 73 AL Y 8/8/2005 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL M 74 DC Y 1/4/2022 |AR| ARMORY HE

NL F 75 WV Y 1/4/2022 |AR| ARMORY HE

NL F 50 Y 1/22/2020 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 75 IL Y 12/16/2005 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 74 IL Y 12/20/2005 |RG| RUGBY

NL M 71 NY Y 2/9/2006 |RR| RAVEN ROCK

NL M 53 NJ Y 8/27/2018 |AR| ARMORY

HL M 64 OC Y 4/3/2006 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL M 34 NC N 10/13/2016 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

HL F 63 OC Y 3/28/2006 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

UN M 34 NC Y 8/12/2020 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

UN M 59 NY Y 6/10/2021 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL F 63 NY Y 9/8/2006 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 40 IL Y 11/26/2019 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL M 70 FL Y 10/6/2006 |NE| NORTHEAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28078
28079
28080
28081
28082
28083
28084
28085
28086
28087
28088
28089
28090
28091
28092
28093
28094
28095
28096
28097
28098
28099
28100
28101
28102
28103
28104
28105
28106
28107
28108
28109
28110
28111
28112
28113
28114
28115
28116
28117
28118
28119
28120
28121
28122
28123
28124
28125
28126

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001300



YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

COLUMBUS 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48
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118 BEAV

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 CRAB

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 BEAV

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

118 FINE

118 BEAV

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2
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YTD PC MASTER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

CRABTREE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BEAVER

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

FINES

BEAVER

CLYDE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA
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MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

LAKE LAKE

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C1 COLUMBUS 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1978 |IH| |IH|

N 1995 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1956 |ID| |ID|

N 1943 |HA| |HA|

N 1957 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 2001 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1989 |WE| |WE|

N 1966 |BE-1| |BE-1|

N 1952 |IH| |IH|

N 1993 |BE-7| |BE-7|

N 2002 |IH| |IH|

N 1953 |SA| |SA|

N 1994 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1950 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1953 |IH| |IH|

N 2001 |JC| |JC|

N 1982 |JC| |JC|

N 2002 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1950 |IH| |IH|

N 2002 |WC| |WC|

N 1948 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 2003 |WO| |WO|

N 2003 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1955 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1949 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1970 |FL| |FL|

N 1966 |PR| |PR|

N 1979 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1982 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1954 |SW| |SW|

N 1941 |PR| |PR|

N 1936 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1949 |LP| |LP|

N 1948 |AR| |AR|

N 1947 |AR| |AR|

N 1972 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1947 |RG| |RG|

N 1948 |RG| |RG|

N 1951 |RR| |RR|

N 1969 |AR| |AR|

N 1958 |EF| |EF|

N 1988 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1959 |EF| |EF|

N 1988 |CC| |CC|

N 1963 |PV| |PV|

N 1959 |SM| |SM|

N 1982 |EF| |EF|

N 1952 |NE| |NE|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28078
28079
28080
28081
28082
28083
28084
28085
28086
28087
28088
28089
28090
28091
28092
28093
28094
28095
28096
28097
28098
28099
28100
28101
28102
28103
28104
28105
28106
28107
28108
28109
28110
28111
28112
28113
28114
28115
28116
28117
28118
28119
28120
28121
28122
28123
28124
28125
28126
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CC108700 CC000108700 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212569 A ACTIVE AV

CC10872 CC000010872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 10654 A ACTIVE AP

CC108744 CC000108744 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 45 HENDERSON 124291 A ACTIVE AV

CC109199 CC000109199 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 124867 A ACTIVE AP

CC109207 CC000109207 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 124877 A ACTIVE AV

CC109288 CC000109288 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527995 A ACTIVE AV

CC109413 CC000109413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 420775 A ACTIVE AP

CC109618 CC000109618 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 455240 A ACTIVE AP

CC109913 CC000109913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 125758 A ACTIVE AV

CC109938 CC000109938 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 125789 A ACTIVE AV

CC109940 CC000109940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 125792 A ACTIVE AP

CC110581 CC000110581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 126604 A ACTIVE AP

CC110661 CC000110661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 126700 A ACTIVE AP

CC111296 CC000111296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 127526 A ACTIVE AP

CC111542 CC000111542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 127862 A ACTIVE AV

CC112691 CC000112691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99204 A ACTIVE AV

CC113418 CC000113418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 130329 A ACTIVE AV

CC113722 CC000113722 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 434039 A ACTIVE AV

CC114117 CC000114117 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 131157 A ACTIVE AV

CC114120 CC000114120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 131161 A ACTIVE AV

CC114834 CC000114834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 132147 A ACTIVE AV

CC114943 CC000114943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 480637 A ACTIVE AV

CC115983 CC000115983 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 133676 A ACTIVE AV

CC116462 CC000116462 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 134345 A ACTIVE AV

CC116821 CC000116821 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 134838 A ACTIVE AV

CC117796 CC000117796 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022301 A ACTIVE AV

CC118001 CC000118001 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 97287 A ACTIVE AV

CC118039 CC000118039 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 136541 A ACTIVE AV

CC118613 CC000118613 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212144 A ACTIVE AV

CC119137 CC000119137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 137957 A ACTIVE AV

CC119579 CC000119579 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 138514 A ACTIVE AV

CC119738 CC000119738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 138723 A ACTIVE AV

CC119837 CC000119837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487640 A ACTIVE AV

CC120225 CC000120225 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 139351 A ACTIVE AV

CC120832 CC000120832 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 140178 A ACTIVE AV

CC120844 CC000120844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 140191 A ACTIVE AP

CC121175 CC000121175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99124 A ACTIVE AV

CC121203 CC000121203 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531222 A ACTIVE AP

CC121219 CC000121219 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531380 A ACTIVE AN

CC121724 CC000121724 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 436397 A ACTIVE AP

CC122973 CC000122973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 143154 A ACTIVE AV

CC123189 CC000123189 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 143497 A ACTIVE AP

CC123701 CC000123701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 144268 A ACTIVE A1

CC123722 CC000123722 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 45 HENDERSON 144294 A ACTIVE AV

CC124459 CC000124459 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212619 A ACTIVE AV

CC124488 CC000124488 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 264085 A ACTIVE AV

CC124687 CC000124687 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 145478 A ACTIVE AV

CC125013 CC000125013 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212574 A ACTIVE AV

CC125401 CC000125401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 422247 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED WADDELL JASON ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSMAN LARRIE JAMES

VERIFIED KELLY KANE JOSHUA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER DEBORAH CANTRELL

VERIFIED STEVENS CHARLES ALBERT

VERIFIED KODET SHAWN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLBRIGHT WARREN HEATHER ELIZA

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNEL KEVIN ELIGIO

VERIFIED TREGAY GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ RIZO GUADALUPE EVANGELINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWRENCE MARY DENTON

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON KATHRYN JANET

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON JANEAN RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING SEXTON TALMADGE RAY

VERIFIED TREGAY SUSAN WEBB

VERIFIED BROOKS EAVELYN TERRY

VERIFIED COLLINS PAMELA LORRAINE

VERIFIED VESS AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED KIRK CAREY HARRIS

VERIFIED KIRK MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RICKMAN GRETHEL JANE

VERIFIED CHRISTENSEN EMILY RUTH

VERIFIED DECARLO LISA MARIE

VERIFIED RAINES ASHLEY JOHNSON

VERIFIED BELL TARA JANE

VERIFIED ALLEY GLENDA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED LONDON DENA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BUCHANAN PHILLIP EMANUEL

VERIFIED HUNTER BRYAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HAYES MARY BETH LIVINGSTON

VERIFIED WAYNE CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED GRECO MICHAEL MATTHEW

VERIFIED KEATING LAWRENCE FRANCIS KANEICHI

VERIFIED GRECO LORRAINE MARY

VERIFIED WATKINS LARRY DONNELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CORDERO NANNETTE LIM

VERIFIED DRAKE LILY FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTLINE RITA

UNVERIFIED NEW CASTLINE JOHN RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANCO ANTHONY JOSEPH

VERIFIED COOK CAROLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS DORA MIRANDA

UNVERIFIED HENRY DEBORAH RELYEA

VERIFIED PONDER WILLIAM LEE

VERIFIED FREDERICKS JEREMY DAVID

VERIFIED MILLER CHARLES LOUIS

VERIFIED CAPPS JEREMY LEE

VERIFIED MURRAY DENNIS WAYNE

VERIFIED DUVAL CHRISTINA JOY

L M N O P Q
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581  FAIRWAY DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 581 FAIRWAY DR

83  ARIEL LOOP HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 83 ARIEL LOOP

94  ETHAN WAY   #205 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 94 ETHAN WAY # 205

121  APRIL LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 121 APRIL LN

182  TIMBER CREEK RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 182 TIMBER CREEK RD

68┬╜ W OAKVIEW RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 68 ┬╜ W OAKVIEW RD

148  STRADLEY MOUNTAIN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 148 STRADLEY MOUNTAIN RD

JR 39  FOREST DR ARDEN NC 28704 39 FOREST DR

57  SKYLINE DRIVE EXT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 57 SKYLINE DRIVE EXT

59  CLARK RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 59 CLARK RD

204  OAK GROVE RD EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 204 OAK GROVE RD

40  MEADOW PATHWAY DR FLETCHER NC 28732 40 MEADOW PATHWAY DR

40  MEADOW PATHWAY DR FLETCHER NC 28732 40 MEADOW PATHWAY DR

59 E HILLTOP DR SALUDA NC 28773 59 E HILLTOP DR

57  SKYLINE DRIVE EXT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 57 SKYLINE DRIVE EXT

104  HUNTERS TRL TRYON NC 28782 104 HUNTERS TRL

1194  EASTBROOK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1194 EASTBROOK DR

189 S MORGAN BRANCH RD CANDLER NC 28715 189 S MORGAN BRANCH RD

34 S WINTERGARDEN RD FLETCHER NC 28732 34 S WINTERGARDEN RD

34 S WINTERGARDEN RD FLETCHER NC 28732 34 S WINTERGARDEN RD

303  LAUREL CREEK VIEW DR ZIRCONIA NC 28790 303 LAUREL CREEK VIEW DR

106  SWEETEN GRASS HL   #105 ARDEN NC 28704 106 SWEETEN GRASS HL # 105

61  PIONEER LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 61 PIONEER LN

25  BROGDEN LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 25 BROGDEN LN

114  ALLEN RD EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 114 ALLEN RD

130  WHITENER RD PENROSE NC 28766 130 WHITENER RD

3171  SUMMER RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 3171 SUMMER RD

116  KAY ROAD EXT FLAT ROCK NC 28731 116 KAY ROAD EXT

1850 N RUGBY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1850 N RUGBY RD

98  SUMMIT HILL RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 98 SUMMIT HILL RD

1655  GLENHEATH DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1655 GLENHEATH DR

3  SHADOW BROOK DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 3 SHADOW BROOK DR

6 W SUMMIT AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 W SUMMIT AVE

3  SHADOW BROOK DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 3 SHADOW BROOK DR

18  HILLSIDE COMMONS DR   #A HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 18 HILLSIDE COMMONS DR # A

352  SEASONS CIR   #303 FLETCHER NC 28732 352 SEASONS CIR # 303

3656  HOWARD GAP RD SALUDA NC 28773 3656 HOWARD GAP RD

180  WESLEY DR   #305 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 305

JR 180  WESLEY DR   #305 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 180 WESLEY DR # 305

304  DONNYBROOK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 304 DONNYBROOK DR

428 W DERMID AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 428 W DERMID AVE

21  BEN RAY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 21 BEN RAY LN

58  LYNSEY RAELYN LOOP FLAT ROCK NC 28731 58 LYNSEY RAELYN LOOP

173  WINDSTONE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 46 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

141 S RUGBY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 141 S RUGBY RD

II 48  SILENT FOREST DR CANTON NC 28716 48 SILENT FOREST DR

550  WARD HOLLER RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 550 WARD HOLLER RD

1202  STANWOOD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1202 STANWOOD LN

716  CASE COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 716 CASE COVE RD

R S T U V W
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HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286852536 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283881856 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285519049 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286940636 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8285511860 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8282229891 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286930553 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8288085953 O

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 8286988969 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8282428238 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8282425103 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8287499893 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286930553 W

TRYON NC 28782 8285951937 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284603646 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287749306 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285950220 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285950249 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 8285950469 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286746434 W

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 8286990277 W

PENROSE NC 28766 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286990441 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287858415 B

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286934605 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283882644 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 5166506874 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287478954 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 5164565790 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284892621 B

FLETCHER NC 28732 8288083917 A

SALUDA NC 28773 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8288081721 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282900718 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8288086671 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 W

MILLS RIVER NC 287598000 8286067444 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

CANTON NC 28716 8656407373 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286063238 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286200150 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 35 Y 2/15/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 73 NY Y 6/25/1992 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

UN M 41 MS Y 1/9/2007 |NE| NORTHEAST HE

NL F 48 NC Y 3/9/2007 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL M 81 CT Y 3/6/2007 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL U 51 Y 1/21/2022 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 35 NC Y 2/13/2016 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 34 NC Y 12/20/2017 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL M 77 TN Y 5/25/2007 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

HL F 33 OC Y 5/30/2007 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 82 NC Y 5/30/2007 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 79 ND Y 8/1/2007 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK FL

NL F 54 MN Y 8/9/2007 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK FL

NL M 70 NC Y 10/10/2007 |RR| RAVEN ROCK

NL F 76 NH Y 11/1/2007 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN F 80 GA Y 3/23/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN F 61 NY Y 8/31/2006 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL F 32 TN Y 8/29/2016 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 80 PA Y 4/11/2008 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 74 PA Y 4/11/2008 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 50 NC Y 6/4/2008 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 42 Y 8/7/2019 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL F 56 NY Y 8/25/2008 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 44 NC Y 9/18/2008 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL F 52 CT Y 10/3/2008 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 50 NC Y 7/15/2015 |LR| LITTLE RIVER

NL F 51 NC Y 10/5/2020 |CG05| COOPERS GAP

NL M 39 NC Y 10/31/2008 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL U 31 Y 1/14/2022 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 66 MA Y 3/10/2009 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

UN M 31 NC Y 5/11/2009 |RG| RUGBY

NL M 69 NY Y 6/4/2009 |GR| GREEN RIVER

UN M 63 OC Y 8/9/2013 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 69 NY Y 8/17/2009 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL M 64 NC Y 11/10/2009 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 70 OC Y 11/23/2009 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN F 31 Y 3/11/2022 |SA04| SALUDA

UN F 80 NJ Y 3/31/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

UN M 82 NJ Y 3/23/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 30 NC Y 9/21/2016 |46.1| 46.1

NL F 30 NY Y 8/20/2010 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 35 NC Y 10/25/2010 |AT| ATKINSON

NL F 64 VT Y 12/30/2010 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 30 NC Y 1/4/2011 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL U 51 Y 2/20/2022 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL M 49 TN Y 8/3/2018 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

NL M 41 NC Y 5/27/2011 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 61 N 1/27/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 35 CA Y 2/18/2016 |44.1| 44.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 47

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49
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117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119

113

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

118 BEAV

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BB BC BD BE
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1987 |SW| |SW|

N 1949 |CC| |CC|

N 1981 |NE| |NE|

N 1974 |PR| |PR|

N 1941 |LP| |LP|

N 1971 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1987 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1988 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1945 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1989 |NB| |NB|

N 1940 |EF| |EF|

N 1943 |HC| |HC|

N 1968 |HC| |HC|

N 1952 |RR| |RR|

N 1946 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1942 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1961 |SE| |SE|

N 1990 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1942 |FL| |FL|

N 1948 |FL| |FL|

N 1972 |EF| |EF|

N 1980 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1966 |CC| |CC|

N 1978 |HS| |HS|

N 1970 |EF| |EF|

N 1972 |LR| |LR|

N 1971 |CG05| |CG05|

N 1983 |EF| |EF|

N 1991 |RG| |RG|

N 1956 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1991 |RG| |RG|

N 1953 |GR| |GR|

N 1959 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1953 |GR| |GR|

N 1958 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1952 |FL| |FL|

N 1991 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1942 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1940 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1992 |46.1| |46.1|

N 1992 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1987 |AT| |AT|

N 1958 |SB| |SB|

N 1992 |FL| |FL|

N 1971 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1973 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1981 |NB| |NB|

N 1961 |SW| |SW|

N 1987 |44.1| |44.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CC125609 CC000125609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 146708 A ACTIVE AP

CC125970 CC000125970 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 147206 A ACTIVE AP

CC126195 CC000126195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 147541 A ACTIVE AV

CC126558 CC000126558 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 148014 A ACTIVE AV

CC127096 CC000127096 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 45 HENDERSON 212436 A ACTIVE AV

CC127230 CC000127230 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 148858 A ACTIVE AV

CC128353 CC000128353 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 150468 A ACTIVE AP

CC128671 CC000128671 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 150900 A ACTIVE AP

CC129069 CC000129069 REP LIB REP to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 529679 A ACTIVE AV

CC129332 CC000129332 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 393407 A ACTIVE AV

CC12985 CC000012985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 13246 A ACTIVE AP

CC129923 CC000129923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530790 A ACTIVE AP

CC130368 CC000130368 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 213059 A ACTIVE AV

CC130581 CC000130581 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 153840 A ACTIVE AP

CC13060 CC000013060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 91175 A ACTIVE AP

CC130798 CC000130798 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 154243 A ACTIVE AV

CC130920 CC000130920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 154431 A ACTIVE AV

CC131105 CC000131105 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 411866 A ACTIVE AV

CC131326 CC000131326 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 154970 A ACTIVE AV

CC131633 CC000131633 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 500069 A ACTIVE AV

CC131669 CC000131669 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529093 A ACTIVE AV

CC132027 CC000132027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 155925 A ACTIVE AV

CC132315 CC000132315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 156284 A ACTIVE AP

CC132517 CC000132517 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 156511 A ACTIVE AP

CC132637 CC000132637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 394389 A ACTIVE A1

CC132683 CC000132683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 156743 A ACTIVE AP

CC132867 CC000132867 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 157021 A ACTIVE AV

CC132895 CC000132895 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 157057 A ACTIVE AV

CC132920 CC000132920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157091 A ACTIVE AP

CC132931 CC000132931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157108 A ACTIVE AP

CC133119 CC000133119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157399 A ACTIVE AP

CC133191 CC000133191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157517 A ACTIVE AP

CC133378 CC000133378 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157806 A ACTIVE AV

CC133402 CC000133402 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 432432 A ACTIVE AV

CC133430 CC000133430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157889 A ACTIVE AP

CC133476 CC000133476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157961 A ACTIVE AV

CC133477 CC000133477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 157963 A ACTIVE AV

CC133706 CC000133706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 158285 A ACTIVE AP

CC133707 CC000133707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 158286 A ACTIVE AP

CC133921 CC000133921 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 158596 A ACTIVE A2

CC133922 CC000133922 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 158597 A ACTIVE AV

CC133981 CC000133981 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 158668 A ACTIVE AV

CC134028 CC000134028 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 158733 A ACTIVE A1

CC134350 CC000134350 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 520816 A ACTIVE AV

CC134367 CC000134367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 159128 A ACTIVE AP

CC134450 CC000134450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 159265 A ACTIVE A1

CC134527 CC000134527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 159393 A ACTIVE AV

CC134945 CC000134945 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 96517 A ACTIVE AV

CC134962 CC000134962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 160067 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING CASSIDY ARLENE PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING MOOD SHELBY ROBERT

VERIFIED KLUG RUTH MARIE

VERIFIED MEHL BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED HASAN RABB SCOTT

VERIFIED GREGORY MIRI CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOOD SANDRA SUMIKO

VERIFICATION PENDING FRESHOUR SCOTTIE ALLEN

VERIFIED MILLER AMY GOFF

VERIFIED KEATING KAREN KLISCHIES

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKSHIRE ELIZABETH KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING FRALEY RAY KENNETH

VERIFIED KRAMER CARSON SUTTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS SUSAN HANEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON LA UNA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BEDDINGFIELD HEATHER RENEE

VERIFIED BOYLE DONALD BRUCE

VERIFIED JONES RALPH EDWARD

VERIFIED HERBST ADAM CLARK

VERIFIED CASE RILEY JACKSON

VERIFIED HASTINGS THOMAS BLAKE

VERIFIED MARLER LARY DEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMIREZ JESSICA

VERIFICATION PENDING CALDWELL BILLIE ANN

UNVERIFIED RYAN WILLIAM GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING KAMIS KENNETH CYRIL

VERIFIED KOSCIELECKI BERNARD STANLEY

VERIFIED DYVINE PADMA

VERIFICATION PENDING PASAPANE LOIS CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PASAPANE GEORGE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING FANDOZZI MICHELE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FANDOZZI ROBERT ANGELO

VERIFIED WATTY MALAYA LYNN

VERIFIED SUESS OLIVER CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCALL SHARON MORRIS

VERIFIED BECKER REID CHRISTOF

VERIFIED BECKER LAURA LEFF

VERIFICATION PENDING VICKNESS SHEILA NANCY

VERIFICATION PENDING VICKNESS STEPHEN BERNARD

CONFIRMATION PENDING SARMIENTO MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED WHITAKER BRANDAN LEE

VERIFIED HATFIELD PEGGY ANN

UNVERIFIED MITCHELL KATHERINE BERKELEY

VERIFIED SHEPHERD LAURA HAYES

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRILL LYNNE GWENLLIAN

UNVERIFIED HUFFMAN SUSANNE KUSSROW

VERIFIED HINSON JOANNE MARTIN

VERIFIED NOFFKE CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFIED TRICE RICHARD DAVIS

L M N O P Q
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509  BLUE RIDGE ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 P.O. BOX 1182

118  LITTLE FOX LN FLETCHER NC 28732 118 LITTLE FOX LN

624  KENMURE DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 624 KENMURE DR

149  SAWMILL VALLEY RD SALUDA NC 28773 149 SAWMILL VALLEY RD

65  PARK SIDE DR   #308 FLETCHER NC 28732 65 PARK SIDE DR # 308

190  VILLAGE DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 190 VILLAGE DR

118  LITTLE FOX LN FLETCHER NC 28732 118 LITTLE FOX LN

70  OXBOW LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 70 OXBOW LN

14  ENCHANTED LN FLETCHER NC 28732 14 ENCHANTED LN

6 W SUMMIT AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 W SUMMIT AVE

313  LAUREL PARK PL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 313 LAUREL PARK PL

2  ATLANTA AVE   #2A ASHEVILLE NC 28806 2 ATLANTA AVE # 2A

102  FAIRWAY VIEW DR ETOWAH NC 28729 102 FAIRWAY VIEW DR

34  WESTFIELD RD FLETCHER NC 28732 34 WESTFIELD RD

4  BRIARWOOD DR MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 744

1219 N RIDGE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1219 N RIDGE RD

36  BAMBOO LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 57 IRONWOOD DR

5  FARTHINGS DR ARDEN NC 28704 5 FARTHINGS DR

1108  SCHEPPEGRELL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1108 SCHEPPEGRELL DR

41  THOROUGHBRED CIR ARDEN NC 28704 41 THOROUGHBRED CIR

JR 107  SWEETEN GRASS HL   #108 ARDEN NC 28704 107 SWEETEN GRASS HL # 108

241  FERNBROOK WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 241 FERNBROOK WAY

116  AMBERLAKE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 PO BOX 352

393  MARK FREEMAN RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 393 MARK FREEMAN RD

31  BOULDER CV FAIRVIEW NC 28730 31 BOULDER CV

2401  LITTLE RIVER RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2401 LITTLE RIVER RD

141  MEADOW RUN DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 141 MEADOW RUN DR

188  BEAR BRANCH RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 PO BOX 204

13 S INGLENOOK LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 13 S INGLENOOK LN

13 S INGLENOOK LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 13 S INGLENOOK LN

2900  KANUGA RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2900 KANUGA RD

2900  KANUGA RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2900 KANUGA RD

92  HANNEN LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 92 HANNEN LN

248  PATTON AVE   #316 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 248 PATTON AVE # 316

358  DEER RUN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 358 DEER RUN

54  WILD MAGNOLIA WAY ZIRCONIA NC 28790 54 WILD MAGNOLIA WAY

54  WILD MAGNOLIA WAY ZIRCONIA NC 28790 54 WILD MAGNOLIA WAY

190  JONATHAN CREEK DR ETOWAH NC 28729 190 JONATHAN CREEK DR

190  JONATHAN CREEK DR ETOWAH NC 28729 190 JONATHAN CREEK DR

190  ROCKY ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 190 ROCKY ST

320  WOODLAND DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 320 WOODLAND DR

4  PINEHURST CT ETOWAH NC 28729 4 PINEHURST CT

4127 N MILLS RIVER RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 4127 N MILLS RIVER RD

300  KENSINGTON PL   #E ASHEVILLE NC 28803 300 KENSINGTON PL # E

206  PINEHOLT LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 206 PINEHOLT LN

180  RHODODENDRON DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 180 RHODODENDRON DR

430  GOLF VIEW CONDO LN   #4A HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 430 GOLF VIEW CONDO LN # 4A

2221  WHITE OAK MOUNTAIN RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 2221 WHITE OAK MOUNTAIN RD

54 S CREEKSIDE CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 54 S CREEKSIDE CT
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FLAT ROCK NC 28731 7708465123 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8646501980 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 7038699913 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8284893594 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 O

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8283298016 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 9126744277 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286962696 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8283370208 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286743415 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8289895356 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8282431573 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286069386 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 9199394230 B

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286063783 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 287396331 8284500325 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8285531348 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8284587955 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8283379261 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 5713352252 W

DANA NC 287240352 8282003211 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282908130 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8287478176 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286928391 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8287082635 W

BAT CAVE NC 287100204 8286200521 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287027808 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287023174 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286924032 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8283937203 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8288082381 I

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 5613898847 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282908774 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 9546469730 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 9546297115 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 9546460789 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 9544944295 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286962211 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287027083 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8145904499 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8649061490 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8285952549 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 6147368085 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4075922023 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8285959720 W
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NL F 66 NJ Y 9/19/2011 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 42 GA Y 11/7/2011 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL F 73 NY Y 12/7/2011 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL M 36 FL Y 1/23/2012 |RR| RAVEN ROCK

NL U 28 Y 2/5/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN F 28 FL Y 3/9/2012 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 44 CO Y 6/18/2012 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL M 51 IL Y 6/27/2012 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL U 62 Y 3/9/2022 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 65 MD Y 10/21/2013 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 76 VA Y 4/3/1978 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

UN M 74 NC Y 3/21/2022 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL M 30 PA Y 3/17/2022 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL F 73 SC Y 10/31/2012 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 60 NC Y 4/18/2017 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 28 NC Y 12/7/2012 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 64 NH Y 11/19/2012 |AR| ARMORY

NL M 74 Y 7/21/2015 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 35 FL Y 2/6/2013 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN M 28 Y 8/13/2020 |54.2| 54.2

UN M 55 NY Y 2/24/2022 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL M 76 ID Y 5/29/2013 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN HE

HL F 27 FL Y 7/3/2013 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 71 AR Y 7/15/2013 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL M 71 CA Y 11/5/2013 |39.2| 39.2

NL M 84 IL Y 8/5/2013 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL M 58 MI Y 8/27/2013 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 73 NY Y 8/29/2013 |BC| BAT CAVE

NL F 72 NJ Y 9/5/2013 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL M 72 NJ Y 9/6/2013 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 51 PA Y 9/30/2013 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

UN M 73 PA Y 10/10/2013 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 28 NC Y 11/7/2013 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN U 49 Y 8/17/2016 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL F 62 NC Y 10/25/2013 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 73 ND Y 11/12/2013 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 72 CT Y 11/12/2013 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 77 MA Y 12/18/2013 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL M 76 NY Y 12/18/2013 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL M 26 FL Y 1/27/2014 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 26 NC Y 1/27/2014 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 66 PA Y 1/31/2014 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL F 35 SC Y 2/6/2014 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER

NL F 45 Y 7/6/2021 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 72 NC Y 2/25/2014 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 69 NC Y 3/10/2014 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL F 64 NY Y 3/21/2014 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 75 Y 7/17/2020 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

NL M 77 SC Y 5/21/2014 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE
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11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28176
28177
28178
28179
28180
28181
28182
28183
28184
28185
28186
28187
28188
28189
28190
28191
28192
28193
28194
28195
28196
28197
28198
28199
28200
28201
28202
28203
28204
28205
28206
28207
28208
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113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

85

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28176
28177
28178
28179
28180
28181
28182
28183
28184
28185
28186
28187
28188
28189
28190
28191
28192
28193
28194
28195
28196
28197
28198
28199
28200
28201
28202
28203
28204
28205
28206
28207
28208
28209
28210
28211
28212
28213
28214
28215
28216
28217
28218
28219
28220
28221
28222
28223
28224
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BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
28176
28177
28178
28179
28180
28181
28182
28183
28184
28185
28186
28187
28188
28189
28190
28191
28192
28193
28194
28195
28196
28197
28198
28199
28200
28201
28202
28203
28204
28205
28206
28207
28208
28209
28210
28211
28212
28213
28214
28215
28216
28217
28218
28219
28220
28221
28222
28223
28224
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28176
28177
28178
28179
28180
28181
28182
28183
28184
28185
28186
28187
28188
28189
28190
28191
28192
28193
28194
28195
28196
28197
28198
28199
28200
28201
28202
28203
28204
28205
28206
28207
28208
28209
28210
28211
28212
28213
28214
28215
28216
28217
28218
28219
28220
28221
28222
28223
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N 1956 |SE| |SE|

N 1980 |HC| |HC|

N 1949 |FR| |FR|

N 1986 |RR| |RR|

N 1994 |FL| |FL|

N 1994 |SM| |SM|

N 1978 |HC| |HC|

N 1971 |EF| |EF|

N 1960 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1957 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1946 |LP| |LP|

N 1948 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1992 |EV| |EV|

N 1949 |FL| |FL|

N 1962 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1994 |NB| |NB|

N 1958 |AR| |AR|

N 1948 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1987 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1994 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1967 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1946 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1995 |NB| |NB|

N 1951 |ED| |ED|

N 1951 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1938 |FR| |FR|

N 1964 |NM| |NM|

N 1949 |BC| |BC|

N 1950 |FR| |FR|

N 1950 |FR| |FR|

N 1971 |FR| |FR|

N 1949 |FR| |FR|

N 1994 |SE| |SE|

N 1973 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1960 |AT| |AT|

N 1949 |GR| |GR|

N 1950 |GR| |GR|

N 1945 |EV| |EV|

N 1946 |EV| |EV|

N 1996 |SE| |SE|

N 1996 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1956 |EV| |EV|

N 1987 |NM| |NM|

N 1977 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1950 |FR| |FR|

N 1953 |LP| |LP|

N 1958 |SW| |SW|

N 1947 |CL07| |CL07|

N 1945 |HV-1| |HV-1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28176
28177
28178
28179
28180
28181
28182
28183
28184
28185
28186
28187
28188
28189
28190
28191
28192
28193
28194
28195
28196
28197
28198
28199
28200
28201
28202
28203
28204
28205
28206
28207
28208
28209
28210
28211
28212
28213
28214
28215
28216
28217
28218
28219
28220
28221
28222
28223
28224
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CC13529 CC000013529 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 13945 A ACTIVE AV

CC135305 CC000135305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 160528 A ACTIVE AV

CC135833 CC000135833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 161287 A ACTIVE AP

CC135834 CC000135834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 161288 A ACTIVE AP

CC13591 CC000013591 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 14025 A ACTIVE AP

CC135913 CC000135913 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 508176 A ACTIVE AP

CC135970 CC000135970 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 45 HENDERSON 161495 A ACTIVE AP

CC136191 CC000136191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 161905 A ACTIVE AV

CC136704 CC000136704 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 162864 A ACTIVE AV

CC136995 CC000136995 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 94735 A ACTIVE AV

CC137278 CC000137278 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 188179 A ACTIVE AV

CC137289 CC000137289 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 163675 A ACTIVE AV

CC137704 CC000137704 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 164313 A ACTIVE A1

CC138325 CC000138325 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529918 A ACTIVE AP

CC138471 CC000138471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528790 A ACTIVE AV

CC138607 CC000138607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 165580 A ACTIVE AV

CC138842 CC000138842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 165907 A ACTIVE AP

CC138944 CC000138944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 166061 A ACTIVE AP

CC138979 CC000138979 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 208489 A ACTIVE AV

CC140563 CC000140563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 168581 A ACTIVE AV

CC140570 CC000140570 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529296 A ACTIVE AV

CC140686 CC000140686 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 168756 A ACTIVE AV

CC140702 CC000140702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530956 A ACTIVE AP

CC140896 CC000140896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213651 A ACTIVE AP

CC141564 CC000141564 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206896 A ACTIVE A2

CC142000 CC000142000 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 171028 A ACTIVE AV

CC142195 CC000142195 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 171374 A ACTIVE AP

CC142342 CC000142342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 171604 A ACTIVE AP

CC142449 CC000142449 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212341 A ACTIVE AV

CC142465 CC000142465 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 100742 A ACTIVE AV

CC142643 CC000142643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 172091 A ACTIVE AV

CC143008 CC000143008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 172654 A ACTIVE AV

CC143012 CC000143012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 172660 A ACTIVE AP

CC143060 CC000143060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531362 A ACTIVE AP

CC143120 CC000143120 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 172822 A ACTIVE AV

CC143282 CC000143282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 173134 A ACTIVE AV

CC143341 CC000143341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 173246 A ACTIVE AV

CC143359 CC000143359 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 173277 A ACTIVE AP

CC143385 CC000143385 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 173327 A ACTIVE AV

CC143406 CC000143406 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 173368 A ACTIVE AV

CC143567 CC000143567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 173627 A ACTIVE AV

CC143643 CC000143643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 173767 A ACTIVE AV

CC143661 CC000143661 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 45 HENDERSON 173799 A ACTIVE AV

CC143691 CC000143691 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 173852 A ACTIVE AV

CC144615 CC000144615 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 175555 A ACTIVE AV

CC144675 CC000144675 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 175670 A ACTIVE AV

CC14505 CC000014505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 15140 A ACTIVE AP

CC14511 CC000014511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 15146 A ACTIVE AP

CC145282 CC000145282 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 176828 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
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28251
28252
28253
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28255
28256
28257
28258
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VERIFIED ADAMS-MCGRAW LYNNE

VERIFIED AGNER RAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELKINS MARGARET ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ELKINS STEPHEN EDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER BARBARA GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDGINS NAOMI BREANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHUN SUSAN SOON-JA

VERIFIED DE LA CRUZ RUBY

VERIFIED KIRWAN LETITIA GERALDINE

VERIFIED SMITH DANIEL LESESNE

VERIFIED BURKE JANEY FAITH

VERIFIED PARRIS LEAH FAITH

UNVERIFIED RIMER MCKENZIE LAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WAZNEY THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED BEKE KONAN ERIC

VERIFIED BROWN RALPH EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL HELEN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING METLER DEBORAH LEE

VERIFIED KEMPPEL CAYCEE NICOLE

VERIFIED KIRBY JO-ANNE

VERIFIED WAYNE SPENCER MONTEITH

VERIFIED WELLS SAVANNAH CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING ASTIN HANNAH ELISABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BASS SYDNEY TAYLOR

CONFIRMATION PENDING YOUNG MEGAN ALEEN

VERIFIED ROLLINS THOMAS CONLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING KEYZER MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSTON DONNA RANSOME

VERIFIED MCDANIEL THOMAS WILLIAM

VERIFIED SUTTON VIVIAN SABRENA

VERIFIED BAKER RICHARD SCOTT

VERIFIED HARRIS SEAN GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBER CHAD ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTELO JULIA JANE

VERIFIED WOOD DEBORAH ANN

VERIFIED KOSTOFF BARBARA JOAN

VERIFIED KINSEY BRYCE JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILBECK JANICE MACDONALD

VERIFIED DUPLAGA JAMES HENRY

VERIFIED SKELLY EDWARD ARTHUR

VERIFIED LINVILLE JANICE TORRANCE

VERIFIED ISON WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFIED COTTER ROBERT POWELL

VERIFIED ROLLINS SALLY SWAN

VERIFIED HOUSTON SCOTT WILLIAM

VERIFIED JUSTICE ANNETTE ROGERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON PHYLLIS LUCINDA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON TOMMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRATZ LINDA ANN

L M N O P Q
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28249
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28251
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38  ALVERSON LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 PO BOX 1061

50  SOUTHCHASE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 50 SOUTHCHASE DR

15  SPRING HAVEN DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 15 SPRING HAVEN DR

SR 15  SPRING HAVEN DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 15 SPRING HAVEN DR

703  CAROLINA VILLAGE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 703 CAROLINA VILLAGE RD

62  ROCKY COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 62 ROCKY COVE RD

180  SWEETWATER HILLS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 180 SWEETWATER HILLS DR

527  BROOKLYN AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 527 BROOKLYN AVE

27  DOELGER DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 27 DOELGER DR

III 201 E HOWARD ST   #E52 TRYON NC 28782 201 E HOWARD ST # E52

102  EWBANK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 102 EWBANK DR

155  LONGVIEW DR   #A HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 155 LONGVIEW DR # A

75  BOBCAT HOLLOW LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 75 BOBCAT HOLLOW LN

16  CARDIGAN CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 16 CARDIGAN CIR

219  GREENVILLE AVE   #6 ARDEN NC 28704 219 GREENVILLE AVE # 6

36  SUMMIT HILL RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 36 SUMMIT HILL RD

30  GOLDEN OAKS LN FLETCHER NC 28732 30 GOLDEN OAKS LN

350  NELSON VALLEY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 350 NELSON VALLEY LN

31 E LONG VIEW VISTA LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 31 E LONG VIEW VISTA LN

101  OAKWOOD PL   #2 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 101 OAKWOOD PL # 2

153  WINTER FOREST DR   #203 CANDLER NC 28715 153 WINTER FOREST DR # 203

235  CRAB CREEK RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 235 CRAB CREEK RD

111  RIVER RIDGE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 111 RIVER RIDGE DR

139  MAPLE VIEW DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 139 MAPLE VIEW DR

35  UNITY CT ETOWAH NC 28729 39 MCKINNEY RD

SR 2090  GOLFSIDE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2090 GOLFSIDE LN

43  OLMSTED LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 43 OLMSTED LN

530  ERKWOOD DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 530 ERKWOOD DR

115  GREENWOOD ACRES DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 115 GREENWOOD ACRES DR

454  WOODSONG DR OLD FORT NC 28762 454 WOODSONG DR

54  PERSPECTIVE VIEW LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 54 PERSPECTIVE VIEW LN

120  BEVERLY AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 120 BEVERLY AVE

213  VANCE ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 213 VANCE ST

103  CIMARRON DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 103 CIMARRON DR

191  DAWN MIST CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 191 DAWN MIST CT

135  SWEETWATER HILLS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 135 SWEETWATER HILLS DR

341  BALLANTYNE COMMON CIR   #204 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 341 BALLANTYNE COMMON CIR # 204

0  HYDE WELL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 P.O. BOX 891

13  GOVERNORS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 13 GOVERNORS DR

15  LAZY BOY LN   #B13 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 15 LAZY BOY LN # B13

91  BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR   #305 FLETCHER NC 28732 91 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR # 305

91  BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR   #305 FLETCHER NC 28732 91 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR # 305

JR 115  CARRIAGE WALK LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 115 CARRIAGE WALK LN

2090  GOLFSIDE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2090 GOLFSIDE LN

87  DUNCAN ESTATE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 87 DUNCAN ESTATE DR

98  CLOVERDALE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 98 CLOVERDALE DR

479  RANDALL FARM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 479 RANDALL FARM RD

479  RANDALL FARM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 479 RANDALL FARM RD

495  BRADSHAW AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 495 BRADSHAW AVE

R S T U V W
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28247
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28249
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28251
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FLETCHER NC 28732 8286846754 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8282796369 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 5054108945 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 5059753328 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282330747 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8285515448 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 2487871946 A

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286203923 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2392842973 W

TRYON NC 28782 8287492466 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8287083811 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287076102 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8286857658 W

ARDEN NC 28704 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8284834345 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8284836596 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8474326440 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284583044 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 9412238117 W

CANDLER NC 28715 3369787736 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8285517286 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8285827157 W

ETOWAH NC 287299772 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8039170809 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8288080529 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286966417 M

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8282149014 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8283374291 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 5852435933 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287931125 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8147723726 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 3038037039 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 2197761001 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8289899971 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28793 8646169059 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8284351483 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 7062893000 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 7707127778 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 6784623911 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283762563 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8039603088 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8285950481 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286924668 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286924668 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 68 MI Y 7/24/1972 |BK| BRICKTON

NL F 59 FL Y 6/20/2014 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN F 69 IN Y 9/3/2014 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL M 73 IN Y 9/3/2014 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 99 CT Y 6/7/1983 |CV| CAROLINA VILLAGE HE

UN F 27 NC Y 10/5/2020 |47.1| 47.1

NL F 76 OC Y 9/12/2014 |RG| RUGBY

HL F 26 FL Y 10/2/2014 |AR| ARMORY HE

UN F 53 FL Y 12/3/2014 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL M 84 SC Y 1/30/2019 |TR123| TRYON C2

NL U 25 Y 10/21/2018 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 26 NC Y 2/2/2015 |NW| NORTHWEST

UN F 25 GA Y 4/29/2015 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 64 PA Y 3/17/2022 |62.1| 62.1

UN U 25 Y 2/15/2022 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 79 NC Y 8/7/2015 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 65 FL Y 8/27/2015 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN F 68 IL Y 9/5/2015 |AT| ATKINSON

UN F 25 NC Y 5/17/2021 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 79 PA Y 2/10/2016 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL M 30 NC Y 2/28/2022 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 24 NC Y 2/3/2016 |AT| ATKINSON

UN F 24 Y 3/22/2022 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL F 24 AZ Y 3/30/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 24 Y 1/12/2021 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL M 74 NC Y 5/12/2016 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL F 45 RI Y 6/3/2016 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 76 CA Y 6/20/2016 |AR| ARMORY

UN M 28 NC Y 1/31/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 47 MA N 7/19/2021 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

UN M 61 NY Y 7/13/2016 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN M 34 FL Y 8/10/2016 |SE| SOUTHEAST

NL M 35 PA Y 8/10/2016 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN U 65 Y 4/3/2022 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN F 70 NE Y 8/18/2016 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 68 IN Y 8/29/2016 |RG| RUGBY

UN M 24 CO Y 8/20/2016 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

NL F 70 FL Y 8/31/2016 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 77 OH Y 9/1/2016 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL M 61 MA Y 9/2/2016 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 71 PA Y 8/31/2016 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

NL M 78 WI Y 8/31/2016 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

UN M 81 GA Y 9/8/2016 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 71 GA Y 9/3/2016 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN U 57 IL Y 10/14/2016 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL F 52 SC Y 10/12/2016 |GM| GRIMESDALE

NL F 82 NC Y 4/13/1968 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL M 83 NC Y 4/13/1968 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN F 50 NC Y 11/5/2016 |SE| SOUTHEAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
28250
28251
28252
28253
28254
28255
28256
28257
28258
28259
28260
28261
28262
28263
28264
28265
28266
28267
28268
28269
28270
28271
28272
28273
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YTD PC MASTER

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
28250
28251
28252
28253
28254
28255
28256
28257
28258
28259
28260
28261
28262
28263
28264
28265
28266
28267
28268
28269
28270
28271
28272
28273
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YTD PC MASTER

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

85

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
28250
28251
28252
28253
28254
28255
28256
28257
28258
28259
28260
28261
28262
28263
28264
28265
28266
28267
28268
28269
28270
28271
28272
28273
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
28250
28251
28252
28253
28254
28255
28256
28257
28258
28259
28260
28261
28262
28263
28264
28265
28266
28267
28268
28269
28270
28271
28272
28273
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YTD PC MASTER

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
28250
28251
28252
28253
28254
28255
28256
28257
28258
28259
28260
28261
28262
28263
28264
28265
28266
28267
28268
28269
28270
28271
28272
28273
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1954 |BK| |BK|

N 1963 |FL| |FL|

N 1953 |EF| |EF|

N 1949 |EF| |EF|

N 1923 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1995 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1946 |RG| |RG|

N 1996 |AR| |AR|

N 1969 |PR| |PR|

N 1938 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1997 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1996 |NW| |NW|

N 1997 |SB| |SB|

N 1958 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1997 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1943 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1957 |FL| |FL|

N 1954 |AT| |AT|

N 1997 |NB| |NB|

N 1943 |PR| |PR|

N 1992 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1998 |AT| |AT|

N 1998 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1998 |SM| |SM|

N 1998 |ES| |ES|

N 1948 |HS| |HS|

N 1977 |FR| |FR|

N 1946 |AR| |AR|

N 1994 |SM| |SM|

N 1975 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1961 |ED| |ED|

N 1988 |SE| |SE|

N 1987 |SW| |SW|

N 1957 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1952 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1954 |RG| |RG|

N 1998 |CC| |CC|

N 1952 |NB| |NB|

N 1945 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1961 |NB| |NB|

N 1951 |PR| |PR|

N 1944 |PR| |PR|

N 1941 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1951 |HS| |HS|

N 1965 |HC| |HC|

N 1970 |GM| |GM|

N 1940 |HS| |HS|

N 1939 |HS| |HS|

N 1972 |SE| |SE|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28225
28226
28227
28228
28229
28230
28231
28232
28233
28234
28235
28236
28237
28238
28239
28240
28241
28242
28243
28244
28245
28246
28247
28248
28249
28250
28251
28252
28253
28254
28255
28256
28257
28258
28259
28260
28261
28262
28263
28264
28265
28266
28267
28268
28269
28270
28271
28272
28273
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YTD PC MASTER

CC145748 CC000145748 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 68109 A ACTIVE AV

CC145894 CC000145894 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 177785 A ACTIVE AV

CC145925 CC000145925 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 177830 A ACTIVE AV

CC146048 CC000146048 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212745 A ACTIVE AV

CC146361 CC000146361 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 178512 A ACTIVE AV

CC146780 CC000146780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459920 A ACTIVE AV

CC146890 CC000146890 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 179285 A ACTIVE AV

CC147171 CC000147171 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 179727 A ACTIVE AV

CC147237 CC000147237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 179828 A ACTIVE AV

CC147240 CC000147240 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 179831 A ACTIVE AV

CC147250 CC000147250 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 179845 A ACTIVE AV

CC147293 CC000147293 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 179897 A ACTIVE AV

CC147463 CC000147463 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531197 A ACTIVE AP

CC147664 CC000147664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 180467 A ACTIVE AV

CC147954 CC000147954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493789 A ACTIVE AV

CC148006 CC000148006 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 180974 A ACTIVE AP

CC148042 CC000148042 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 181019 A ACTIVE AV

CC148464 CC000148464 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035629 A ACTIVE AV

CC148487 CC000148487 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30032193 A ACTIVE AP

CC148551 CC000148551 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 531194 A ACTIVE AP

CC148705 CC000148705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 182118 A ACTIVE AV

CC148736 CC000148736 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 45 HENDERSON 182164 A ACTIVE AV

CC148839 CC000148839 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527489 A ACTIVE AV

CC148881 CC000148881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 182382 A ACTIVE A1

CC149632 CC000149632 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 183360 A ACTIVE AV

CC149815 CC000149815 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 183631 A ACTIVE AV

CC149896 CC000149896 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 183732 A ACTIVE AP

CC149959 CC000149959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101694 A ACTIVE AV

CC150264 CC000150264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 184327 A ACTIVE AV

CC150314 CC000150314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 184407 A ACTIVE AP

CC150632 CC000150632 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 184887 A ACTIVE AP

CC150856 CC000150856 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 185238 A ACTIVE AV

CC151064 CC000151064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 185604 A ACTIVE AP

CC151065 CC000151065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 185605 A ACTIVE AP

CC151214 CC000151214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 185891 A ACTIVE AP

CC151309 CC000151309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 186038 A ACTIVE AP

CC151323 CC000151323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529259 A ACTIVE AV

CC151514 CC000151514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 186387 A ACTIVE AP

CC15152 CC000015152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 15917 A ACTIVE AP

CC152309 CC000152309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 188091 A ACTIVE AV

CC152704 CC000152704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 188835 A ACTIVE AV

CC152955 CC000152955 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 189270 A ACTIVE AV

CC153212 CC000153212 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 189712 A ACTIVE AP

CC153310 CC000153310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529384 A ACTIVE AV

CC153422 CC000153422 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 190110 A ACTIVE AV

CC153665 CC000153665 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 190526 A ACTIVE AP

CC153791 CC000153791 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531011 A ACTIVE AP

CC153934 CC000153934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 190962 A ACTIVE AP

CC153944 CC000153944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 190977 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
28297
28298
28299
28300
28301
28302
28303
28304
28305
28306
28307
28308
28309
28310
28311
28312
28313
28314
28315
28316
28317
28318
28319
28320
28321
28322
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VERIFIED DUDLEY BRIAN STARR

VERIFIED JACOBSON HARRY PAUL

VERIFIED HAWES LINDA KUBIAK

VERIFIED CAMBOIA KATHRYN STONE

VERIFIED DAVIDSON TERESA WYATT

VERIFIED LAKEN MARILYN ANNE

VERIFIED SOCKO JOHN ANTHONY

VERIFIED KIRKPATRICK SHANNON HAUN

VERIFIED SHERMAN JOSEPH SAMUEL

VERIFIED HILL JOAN ALLYN

VERIFIED HILL CHARLES WILLIAM

VERIFIED COLON LUZ NEREIDA

VERIFICATION PENDING THORPE LAUREN SHELBY

VERIFIED SHERMAN SHEILA MARGOT

VERIFIED SMILER VALERIE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING JUDITH CHRISTINE

VERIFIED SMITH VIRGINIA CHRISTINE

VERIFIED WILBANKS JEFFERY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING HALE-BREWER KATHLEEN RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING NIELSEN GRAHAM BROUGHTON

VERIFIED PIERCE BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

VERIFIED THOMSON JEAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FITZGERALD ZOE LONGO

UNVERIFIED SACCA MARLENA

VERIFIED BANNISH DONALD EDWIN

VERIFIED CONSTANCE JIMMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SELLERS SHANNON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BAILEY ALAYNA MARIE

VERIFIED GRAINGER GRETCHEN BURT

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL DARIN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY HEATHER MAE

VERIFIED MARTIN CHRISTOPHER BLAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEWETT DAVID CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING HEWETT DARLENE CARLSON

VERIFICATION PENDING KLEIN REYNOLD ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MARAL

VERIFIED WEST JESSICA EARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING LELAND PARKER WELLS

VERIFICATION PENDING KING MARSHA SHIPMAN

VERIFIED SMITH MELISSA KATHLEEN

VERIFIED BRITT TINA DIANE

VERIFIED JETT KATHY RENEA

VERIFICATION PENDING CLUPHF COLLEEN WOOLLARD

VERIFIED JOHNSON CASSIE JAMES

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ LILLIAN CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDENOUR MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADFORD ANNABELLE ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING ABEL DEBRA JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGIA DIAN ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
28297
28298
28299
28300
28301
28302
28303
28304
28305
28306
28307
28308
28309
28310
28311
28312
28313
28314
28315
28316
28317
28318
28319
28320
28321
28322
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100  TEDS CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 100 TEDS CIR

54  CHESTNUT LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 54 CHESTNUT LN

3151 N BEARWALLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 3151 N BEARWALLOW RD

34 N WOODRIDGE VIEW CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 34 N WOODRIDGE VIEW CT

109  AMELIA DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 109 AMELIA DR

140  WESLEY DR   #2 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 140 WESLEY DR # 2

462  RAMBLING DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 462 RAMBLING DR

185  MORGAN RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 185 MORGAN RD

36  WELDING WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 36 WELDING WAY

26 S ANVIL AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 26 S ANVIL AVE

26 S ANVIL AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 26 S ANVIL AVE

402  KING RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 402 KING RD

24  LYNDON CIR ARDEN NC 28704 24 LYNDON CIR

36  WELDING WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 36 WELDING WAY

43  QUINN DR   #F LEICESTER NC 28748 43 QUINN DR # F

703  RHODES PARK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 703 RHODES PARK DR

45  COVE LANDING LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 45 COVE LANDING LN

105  BIG BEAR DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 105 BIG BEAR DR

106  OAKANOAH CIR BREVARD NC 28712 106 OAKANOAH CIR

17  ASCENSION DR   #E ASHEVILLE NC 28806 17 ASCENSION DR # E

III 111  CAMELLIA WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 111 CAMELLIA WAY

1601  HIGH MEADOW LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1601 HIGH MEADOW LN

1600  BLOSSOMWOOD DR   #204 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1600 BLOSSOMWOOD DR # 204

2609  MIDDLETON CIR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 2609 MIDDLETON CIR

III 179  OLD POLE BRIDGE RD HORSE SHOE NC 28742 179 OLD POLE BRIDGE RD

70  GRIZZLY BEAR TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 70 GRIZZLY BEAR TRL

193  BROCK CREEK RD HORSE SHOE NC 28742 193 BROCK CREEK RD

230  HIGHLAND DR MARION NC 28752 230 HIGHLAND DR

21  ACONY BELL WAY   #20 MILLS RIVER NC 28759 21 ACONY BELL WAY # 20

943 S ORCHARD RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 943 S ORCHARD RD

5 S GARDEN DR FLETCHER NC 28732 5 S GARDEN DR

490  LITTLE WILLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 1423

291  TOWNE PLACE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 291 TOWNE PLACE DR

291  TOWNE PLACE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 291 TOWNE PLACE DR

156  ECHO CIR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 156 ECHO CIR

116  FOUNDERS DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 116 FOUNDERS DR

69  J R LN CANDLER NC 28715 69 J R LN

146  CREASMAN HILL RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 146 CREASMAN HILL RD

610  BALLENGER RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 610 BALLENGER RD

594  LOW GAP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 594 LOW GAP RD

558  TOMS HILL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 558 TOMS HILL DR

140  THRASHING ROCK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 140 THRASHING ROCK DR

102  VILLAGE GREENWAY FLAT ROCK NC 28731 102 VILLAGE GREENWAY

65  VALLEYBROOK CT LEICESTER NC 28748 PO BOX 6754

19  TIGER LILY LN   #25 MILLS RIVER NC 28759 19 TIGER LILY LN # 25

29  ST ANDREWS DR ETOWAH NC 28729 29 ST ANDREWS DR

3  BOULDER RIDGE RD   #3-301 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3 BOULDER RIDGE RD # 3-301

418  VILLAGE GREENWAY FLAT ROCK NC 28731 418 VILLAGE GREENWAY

318  CLASSIC OAKS CIR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 318 CLASSIC OAKS CIR

R S T U V W
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
28297
28298
28299
28300
28301
28302
28303
28304
28305
28306
28307
28308
28309
28310
28311
28312
28313
28314
28315
28316
28317
28318
28319
28320
28321
28322

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001339



YTD PC MASTER

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282900696 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 7164100032 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282725796 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286068046 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282306992 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8436934010 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 6313070514 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286060442 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285135029 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2404478121 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2407507108 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8646313031 O

ARDEN NC 28704 8286914956 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2017041030 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 6082799754 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 5042351814 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284354628 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3306359492 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2604946245 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 3035209229 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287729571 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8433041534 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8284584659 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287023250 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8289899510 W

MARION NC 28752 8282437183 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8287671282 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8282430645 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287028887 W

ETOWAH NC 287291423 8288913768 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 6103572222 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 6102836614 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4103535622 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286978974 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286062489 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8643867689 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286990761 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 6784628280 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8455190714 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 3045316085 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 4074156312 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288166754 2522295668 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 6303735994 O

ETOWAH NC 28729 8287757328 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287267420 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 3304950293 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 4082342981 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
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28291
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28293
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28300
28301
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 49 MD Y 1/13/2022 |07| ELLIJAY

NL M 78 OC Y 1/3/2017 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 73 FL Y 1/6/2017 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

UN F 35 TN Y 2/28/2022 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 52 NC Y 3/10/2017 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL F 80 MD Y 4/20/2018 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

HL M 52 NY Y 5/17/2017 |AT| ATKINSON

UN F 54 NC Y 6/28/2017 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL M 72 NY Y 7/6/2017 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL F 76 DC Y 7/6/2017 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL M 76 DC Y 7/6/2017 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

HL F 40 PR N 7/11/2017 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 23 NC Y 3/30/2022 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 64 NY Y 8/21/2017 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 33 FL Y 7/6/2020 |52.1| 52.1

NL F 44 LA Y 9/23/2017 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

UN F 45 MI Y 9/27/2017 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

UN U 36 Y 3/1/2022 |BD| BOYD

NL U 71 Y 8/20/2020 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 27 OH Y 3/30/2022 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

NL M 71 MI Y 1/5/2018 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

UN F 71 CO Y 1/9/2018 |HS| HORSE SHOE

UN F 22 NC Y 1/5/2022 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL F 75 OC Y 1/26/2018 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN M 22 CA Y 7/28/2017 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL M 22 NC Y 3/27/2018 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 23 MA Y 3/27/2018 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

UN F 22 NC Y 3/1/2022 |MAR1| MARION #1 MARI

UN F 55 MA Y 5/11/2018 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL M 57 NC Y 4/26/2018 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 26 WI Y 6/15/2018 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 25 NC Y 7/12/2018 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL M 70 LA Y 8/7/2018 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL F 70 KS Y 8/7/2018 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

UN M 66 CA Y 8/20/2018 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL F 62 OC Y 8/29/2018 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 31 NC Y 2/25/2022 |48.1| 48.1

NL M 31 SC Y 9/14/2018 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 65 NC Y 9/4/1992 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 55 MI Y 10/9/2018 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 70 TX Y 12/3/2018 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL F 55 WV Y 1/14/2019 |AT| ATKINSON

UN F 67 OC Y 2/14/2019 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

UN F 40 NC Y 3/2/2022 |52.1| 52.1

HL F 45 IL Y 3/12/2019 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY MR

NL M 21 NC Y 4/12/2019 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

UN F 21 NC Y 3/24/2022 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 69 OH Y 5/15/2019 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 76 TX Y 5/16/2019 |MG| MOORES GROVE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
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28298
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28300
28301
28302
28303
28304
28305
28306
28307
28308
28309
28310
28311
28312
28313
28314
28315
28316
28317
28318
28319
28320
28321
28322

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001341



YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
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28300
28301
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120

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

119

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

85

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
28297
28298
28299
28300
28301
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28305
28306
28307
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BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BB BC BD BE
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
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28295
28296
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28298
28299
28300
28301
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43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
28297
28298
28299
28300
28301
28302
28303
28304
28305
28306
28307
28308
28309
28310
28311
28312
28313
28314
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28316
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1973 |07| |07|

N 1944 |NB| |NB|

N 1949 |HC| |HC|

N 1987 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1970 |NE| |NE|

N 1942 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1970 |AT| |AT|

N 1968 |EV| |EV|

N 1950 |ED| |ED|

N 1946 |ED| |ED|

N 1946 |ED| |ED|

N 1982 |SB| |SB|

N 1999 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1958 |ED| |ED|

N 1989 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1978 |PV| |PV|

N 1977 |CC| |CC|

N 1986 |BD| |BD|

N 1951 |EF| |EF|

N 1995 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1951 |LP| |LP|

N 1951 |HS| |HS|

N 2000 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1947 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 2000 |EV| |EV|

N 2000 |ED| |ED|

N 1999 |EV| |EV|

N 2000 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1967 |SM| |SM|

N 1965 |SB| |SB|

N 1996 |FL| |FL|

N 1997 |ES| |ES|

N 1952 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1952 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1956 |LP| |LP|

N 1960 |FR| |FR|

N 1991 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1991 |NM| |NM|

N 1957 |SB| |SB|

N 1967 |ED| |ED|

N 1952 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1967 |AT| |AT|

N 1955 |FR| |FR|

N 1982 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1977 |EV| |EV|

N 2001 |EV| |EV|

N 2001 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1953 |FR| |FR|

N 1946 |MG| |MG|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28274
28275
28276
28277
28278
28279
28280
28281
28282
28283
28284
28285
28286
28287
28288
28289
28290
28291
28292
28293
28294
28295
28296
28297
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28299
28300
28301
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CC153972 CC000153972 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057955 A ACTIVE AP

CC154075 CC000154075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 191204 A ACTIVE AV

CC154125 CC000154125 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 191279 A ACTIVE AV

CC154300 CC000154300 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 191510 A ACTIVE AV

CC154331 CC000154331 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 191555 A ACTIVE AV

CC154377 CC000154377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 191601 A ACTIVE AV

CC154436 CC000154436 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528623 A ACTIVE AV

CC154441 CC000154441 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 191667 A ACTIVE A1

CC154707 CC000154707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213717 A ACTIVE AP

CC154723 CC000154723 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212908 A ACTIVE AV

CC154742 CC000154742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 192037 A ACTIVE AP

CC154872 CC000154872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 192232 A ACTIVE AV

CC154887 CC000154887 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 192256 A ACTIVE AV

CC154926 CC000154926 LIB REP LIB to REP 57 MADISON 30024590 A ACTIVE AN

CC155006 CC000155006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057453 A ACTIVE AV

CC155373 CC000155373 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 193025 A ACTIVE AV

CC155451 CC000155451 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 193118 A ACTIVE AP

CC155461 CC000155461 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 193128 A ACTIVE AV

CC155584 CC000155584 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 193324 A ACTIVE AV

CC155612 CC000155612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 193373 A ACTIVE AV

CC156039 CC000156039 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 194182 A ACTIVE AV

CC156401 CC000156401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 194841 A ACTIVE AV

CC156402 CC000156402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 194842 A ACTIVE AV

CC156643 CC000156643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 195188 A ACTIVE AP

CC156694 CC000156694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 195263 A ACTIVE AV

CC156695 CC000156695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 195264 A ACTIVE AV

CC156697 CC000156697 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 195266 A ACTIVE AV

CC156979 CC000156979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527376 A ACTIVE AV

CC156986 CC000156986 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 195735 A ACTIVE AV

CC157071 CC000157071 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 195860 A ACTIVE AV

CC157353 CC000157353 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 196217 A ACTIVE AV

CC157469 CC000157469 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527884 A ACTIVE AV

CC157979 CC000157979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 197007 A ACTIVE AV

CC158279 CC000158279 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212906 A ACTIVE AV

CC158525 CC000158525 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 198045 A ACTIVE AV

CC158526 CC000158526 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 198046 A ACTIVE AV

CC158630 CC000158630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 198249 A ACTIVE AP

CC158673 CC000158673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 198330 A ACTIVE AP

CC158713 CC000158713 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 198402 A ACTIVE AP

CC158724 CC000158724 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212905 A ACTIVE AV

CC158890 CC000158890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 198744 A ACTIVE A1

CC158993 CC000158993 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 198951 A ACTIVE AP

CC159204 CC000159204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 199332 A ACTIVE AP

CC159312 CC000159312 REP LIB REP to LIB 45 HENDERSON 199520 A ACTIVE AV

CC159493 CC000159493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 199898 A ACTIVE AV

CC159597 CC000159597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 200107 A ACTIVE AV

CC159741 CC000159741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529561 A ACTIVE AV

CC159783 CC000159783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 200507 A ACTIVE AV

CC160000 CC000160000 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 200921 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON MATTHEW DAVID

VERIFIED ZEDELLA LORETTA ANN

VERIFIED HILLIARD M JANE

VERIFIED JOHNSON NATHANIEL WAYNE

VERIFIED DEFILIPPO ISABELLA MIA

VERIFIED ROSAS RODRIGUEZ DANIELA

VERIFIED FISHER ZOE ELISE

UNVERIFIED KEMP OLIVIA RUTHANN

VERIFICATION PENDING EDGERTON TARYN LEIGH

VERIFIED TAYLOR KAYLIE BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARZIA JANET MARIE

VERIFIED ZEDELLA MARK ANDREW

VERIFIED VINCIL LILLY JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW LABIAN PAULA CARROLL

VERIFIED GROCHOWSKI GUNNAR KONRAD

VERIFIED CANTRELL SYDNEY SHAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFIED GARCIA-AVALOS KARINA

VERIFIED GREEN MORGAN SABRENA

VERIFIED GARZIA JOHN BAPTIST

VERIFIED JOHNSON KAREN WOOLLARD

VERIFIED VAN REESE DAVID IRVIN

VERIFIED VAN REESE LOIS ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LESHER MARK ROBERT

VERIFIED STYLES FRANK PERRY

VERIFIED STYLES NANCY JOYCE

VERIFIED ALONIS AUDREY MARX

VERIFIED BOONE TRE THOMAS

VERIFIED CALLOWAY J'QUITA PAYNE

VERIFIED CANTRELL JACKELYN PUENTES

VERIFIED SIMONDS KAITLYN MARIE

VERIFIED KNOX DAVID KYLE

VERIFIED GODFREY MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED MADARANG OLIVE DONG-E

VERIFIED MORONEY MARLENE

VERIFIED MORONEY KEVIN ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING THIESSEN JACOB DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHLESINGER LORNA SANTOS

VERIFICATION PENDING RUFF BODHI JAMES

VERIFIED MADARANG MARCUS RUTHERFORD

UNVERIFIED GARNER JAMES SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING RINEHART-TURNER JUDY LOTTE

VERIFICATION PENDING LESHER MARCELLA CASE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DAVID ALAN

VERIFIED RICH ROBERT ALLAN

VERIFIED ALLEN HOLLY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GONZALEZ EDWARD

VERIFIED RICH DEBRA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIN SREY MOM

L M N O P Q
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140  LITTLE FARM DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 140 LITTLE FARM DR

53  CARDWELL LN FLETCHER NC 28732 53 CARDWELL LN

254  WHISTLEWOOD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 254 WHISTLEWOOD LN

302  CHADWICK SQUARE CT   #D HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 302 CHADWICK SQUARE CT # D

2702  KANUGA RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2702 KANUGA RD

109  MEADOW VIEW LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 52

33  SUNNY MEADOWS BLVD ARDEN NC 28704 33 SUNNY MEADOWS BLVD

57 S MISSION HILLS CT MILLS RIVER NC 28759 57 S MISSION HILLS CT

306  GARREN LN EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 306 GARREN LN

108  RICHARDS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 108 RICHARDS DR

276  SUGAR HOLLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 276 SUGAR HOLLOW RD

53  CARDWELL LN FLETCHER NC 28732 53 CARDWELL LN

202  BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR   #308 FLETCHER NC 28732 202 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR # 308

59  HEMLOCK LN MARS HILL NC 28754 59 HEMLOCK LN

279  OBSERVATION RDG RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 279 OBSERVATION RDG

70  PRINCETONIA DR   #16 EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 70 PRINCETONIA DR # 16

370  GLENSPRINGS DR FLETCHER NC 28732 370 GLENSPRINGS DR

56  KING EDWARD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 56 KING EDWARD LN

61  LITTLE BRANCH LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 61 LITTLE BRANCH LN

JR 276  SUGAR HOLLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 276 SUGAR HOLLOW RD

118  HUDSON DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 118 HUDSON DR

131  CREEKWALK LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 131 CREEKWALK LN

131  CREEKWALK LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 131 CREEKWALK LN

104  WOLF SHOALS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 104 WOLF SHOALS DR

285  TILLMAN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 285 TILLMAN DR

285  TILLMAN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 285 TILLMAN DR

140  BENTON FARMS LN HORSE SHOE NC 28742 140 BENTON FARMS LN

32  FIELDCREST RD ARDEN NC 28704 32 FIELDCREST RD

459  COURTLAND BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 459 COURTLAND BLVD

106  COSMOPOLITAN LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 106 COSMOPOLITAN LN

760  CHESTNUT TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 760 CHESTNUT TRL

1096  SHARON RIDGE RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 1096 SHARON RIDGE RD

181  BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR   #206 FLETCHER NC 28732 181 BRICKTON VILLAGE CIR # 206

274  SEASONS CIR   #303 FLETCHER NC 28732 274 SEASONS CIR # 303

806  BLACKSMITH RUN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 806 BLACKSMITH RUN DR

806  BLACKSMITH RUN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 806 BLACKSMITH RUN DR

728  GAP CREEK RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 728 GAP CREEK RD

314  MOUNTAIN ALDER LN FLETCHER NC 28732 314 MOUNTAIN ALDER LN

237  BALLANTYNE COMMON CIR   #101 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 237 BALLANTYNE COMMON CIR # 101

274  SEASONS CIR   #303 FLETCHER NC 28732 274 SEASONS CIR # 303

401  UPPER LAUREL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 401 UPPER LAUREL DR

80  SWEETGUM TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 80 SWEETGUM TRL

104  WOLF SHOALS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 104 WOLF SHOALS DR

110  WARLICK RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 1224 STANWOOD LN

1002  SYLVAN BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1002 SYLVAN BLVD

36  CARRIAGE FOREST CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 36 CARRIAGE FOREST CT

145  WATER LEAF DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 846

1002  SYLVAN BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1002 SYLVAN BLVD

105  BALSAM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 105 BALSAM RD

R S T U V W
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RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8035303943 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 6142146157 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 9547343737 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8288082122 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286064559 W

ETOWAH NC 287290052 8285133268 O

ARDEN NC 28704 8282801812 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8285513456 W

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4074463514 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 6143066843 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 2486782722 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9374787960 W

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 8644779015 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287082732 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285454266 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8284903437 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4079204142 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286961649 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 6513084269 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 6513080738 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2108494589 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 3045506476 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 3048123109 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 6504658588 W

ARDEN NC 28704 B

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8284249913 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8288452515 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287025656 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 A

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 9785784450 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 9785786504 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 8286065622 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8283185918 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284891170 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4042290555 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 7405050507 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2104739189 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 287396007 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 6234518797 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 5116584353 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287870846 9548959607 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 6027416873 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 5712411827 A

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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28345
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28349
28350
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NL M 31 SC Y 3/23/2022 |34| UNION

UN F 62 OH Y 5/31/2019 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

NL F 68 MD Y 6/5/2019 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL M 21 FL Y 6/14/2019 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL F 21 FL Y 6/14/2019 |SW| SOUTHWEST

HL F 21 NC Y 6/17/2019 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL F 21 NC Y 2/9/2022 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 21 TX Y 6/18/2019 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 21 Y 4/3/2022 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

UN F 23 Y 3/9/2022 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL F 65 NJ Y 7/1/2019 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 66 OH Y 7/10/2019 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

UN F 66 OH Y 7/11/2019 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

NL F 64 Y 4/3/2022 |EBBSC| EBBS CHAPEL

NL M 29 OH Y 2/15/2022 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 21 NC Y 8/14/2019 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL M 21 NC Y 8/21/2019 |FL| FLETCHER FL

HL F 21 NC Y 8/21/2019 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN F 22 NC Y 8/28/2019 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL M 69 MI Y 8/30/2019 |AT| ATKINSON

UN F 73 CA Y 10/10/2019 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 74 MN Y 11/14/2019 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

NL F 70 MN Y 11/14/2019 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

UN M 66 PA Y 12/5/2019 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 70 WV Y 12/9/2019 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 70 WV Y 12/9/2019 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 67 NY Y 12/9/2019 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER

NL M 20 NC Y 12/30/2021 |30.3| 30.3

UN F 64 TX Y 1/6/2020 |RG| RUGBY

HL F 25 NC Y 1/10/2020 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN F 20 SC Y 1/3/2020 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN M 20 Y 1/19/2022 |38.3| 38.3

UN F 61 Y 2/3/2020 |PR| PARK RIDGE FL

UN F 46 Y 3/9/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 60 OC Y 3/31/2020 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL M 70 MA Y 3/31/2020 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL M 20 NC Y 3/12/2020 |GR| GREEN RIVER

UN F 75 OC Y 2/13/2020 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 20 NM Y 2/28/2020 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

UN M 44 Y 3/9/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN M 56 GA Y 5/22/2020 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL F 67 MD Y 6/12/2020 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

UN F 66 MO Y 6/25/2020 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 48 Y 7/10/2020 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 71 PA Y 7/23/2020 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 63 TX N 7/27/2020 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

HL M 74 NY Y 3/4/2022 |59.1| 59.1

UN F 66 OH Y 8/13/2020 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL F 31 OC Y 8/21/2020 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 29A 29A 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 24 24 47

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

118 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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R-S CENTRAL 4 DANIELTOWN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 1

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
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41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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28335
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28344
28345
28346
28347
28348
28349
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N 1991 |34| |34|

N 1960 |PR| |PR|

N 1954 |HS| |HS|

N 2001 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 2001 |SW| |SW|

N 2001 |HS| |HS|

N 2001 |101.1| |101.1|

N 2001 |NM| |NM|

N 2001 |EF| |EF|

N 1999 |PR| |PR|

N 1957 |AT| |AT|

N 1956 |PR| |PR|

N 1956 |PR| |PR|

N 1958 |EBBS-C| |EBBSC|

N 1993 |18| |18|

N 2001 |EF| |EF|

N 2001 |FL| |FL|

N 2001 |SE| |SE|

N 2000 |PV| |PV|

N 1953 |AT| |AT|

N 1949 |SW| |SW|

N 1948 |CC| |CC|

N 1952 |CC| |CC|

N 1956 |AT| |AT|

N 1952 |NB| |NB|

N 1952 |NB| |NB|

N 1955 |SM| |SM|

N 2002 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1958 |RG| |RG|

N 1997 |SW| |SW|

N 2002 |NB| |NB|

N 2002 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1961 |PR| |PR|

N 1976 |FL| |FL|

N 1962 |ED| |ED|

N 1952 |ED| |ED|

N 2002 |GR| |GR|

N 1947 |FL| |FL|

N 2002 |CC| |CC|

N 1978 |FL| |FL|

N 1966 |LP| |LP|

N 1955 |LP| |LP|

N 1956 |AT| |AT|

N 1974 |SM| |SM|

N 1951 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1959 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1948 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1956 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1991 |HV-2| |HV-2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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28344
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CC160022 CC000160022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 200968 A ACTIVE AV

CC160023 CC000160023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 200969 A ACTIVE AV

CC160639 CC000160639 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 202115 A ACTIVE A1

CC160663 CC000160663 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 202160 A ACTIVE AV

CC16138 CC000016138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 17082 A ACTIVE AV

CC162110 CC000162110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531480 A ACTIVE AN

CC162280 CC000162280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 205188 A ACTIVE AP

CC162474 CC000162474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 514964 A ACTIVE AV

CC162981 CC000162981 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206428 A ACTIVE AV

CC163088 CC000163088 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 206601 A ACTIVE AP

CC163139 CC000163139 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 206663 A ACTIVE A1

CC163187 CC000163187 LIB REP LIB to REP 45 HENDERSON 206736 A ACTIVE AV

CC163282 CC000163282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206886 A ACTIVE AP

CC163413 CC000163413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 207098 A ACTIVE AV

CC163484 CC000163484 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529861 A ACTIVE AV

CC163804 CC000163804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 207655 A ACTIVE AP

CC163943 CC000163943 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 207857 A ACTIVE AV

CC163992 CC000163992 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 207933 A ACTIVE AV

CC164004 CC000164004 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 207945 A ACTIVE AV

CC164076 CC000164076 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 208058 A ACTIVE AV

CC164136 CC000164136 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 208157 A ACTIVE AV

CC164318 CC000164318 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 208419 A ACTIVE AP

CC164358 CC000164358 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 208470 A ACTIVE AV

CC164773 CC000164773 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209115 A ACTIVE AV

CC165178 CC000165178 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 209727 A ACTIVE AV

CC165203 CC000165203 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209752 A ACTIVE AV

CC165210 CC000165210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209759 A ACTIVE AV

CC165219 CC000165219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209768 A ACTIVE AV

CC165228 CC000165228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209777 A ACTIVE AV

CC165266 CC000165266 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209815 A ACTIVE AP

CC165289 CC000165289 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 209838 A ACTIVE AP

CC165462 CC000165462 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 75 POLK 99244 A ACTIVE AP

CC165628 CC000165628 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 210414 A ACTIVE AV

CC165729 CC000165729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 210597 A ACTIVE AV

CC165912 CC000165912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 210895 A ACTIVE AP

CC165959 CC000165959 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 210969 A ACTIVE AP

CC166063 CC000166063 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 211136 A ACTIVE AP

CC166064 CC000166064 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 211137 A ACTIVE AV

CC166239 CC000166239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211448 A ACTIVE AV

CC166243 CC000166243 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212304 A ACTIVE AV

CC16625 CC000016625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 17659 A ACTIVE AP

CC166266 CC000166266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 211499 A ACTIVE AV

CC166310 CC000166310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211571 A ACTIVE AV

CC17443 CC000017443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 18673 A ACTIVE AP

CC18309 CC000018309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 19845 A ACTIVE AV

CC18330 CC000018330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 19872 A ACTIVE AP

CC18520 CC000018520 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 20115 A ACTIVE AV

CC19630 CC000019630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 21483 A ACTIVE AP

CC20069 CC000020069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 22035 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
28372
28373
28374
28375
28376
28377
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28379
28380
28381
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28385
28386
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28390
28391
28392
28393
28394
28395
28396
28397
28398
28399
28400
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28402
28403
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VERIFIED CANNON CAROL REXROAD

VERIFIED CANNON ROBERT TOMLINSON

UNVERIFIED MARSHALL KARL FIELD

VERIFIED THOMPSON PAUL MANNING

VERIFIED BISHOP LOIS GARREN

UNVERIFIED NEW BRADY TIMOTHY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANYON SHIRLEY JEAN

VERIFIED COLLINS SEAN DOMENICK THOMAS

VERIFIED OLMSTEAD PATRICIA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING ST CLAIR MEREDITH

UNVERIFIED WARREN ETHAN ALEXZANDER

VERIFIED DOTSON RYAN GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON-SANDUL PATRICIA JO

VERIFIED GOMEZ-BARCENA HENRY

VERIFIED KING EMMA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING VARGAS SANCHO NICOLE

VERIFIED WANCZYK JANICE ANNETTE

VERIFIED LONDON LUCAS DANIEL

VERIFIED TENOLD MICHAEL BURT

VERIFIED COLE JEFFREY NEIL

VERIFIED FENTON LAURIE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING VERNON AMELIA MARYN

VERIFIED GRAHL KRISTINE ANN

VERIFIED RICHOUX NATALIE REGINA CHAMBERS

VERIFIED GARDO VADAH LOUISE

VERIFIED TAYLOR LANDON DAVID

VERIFIED CORN RILY ALAN

VERIFIED PATTEN ANNA SCOTT

VERIFIED ALLEN AERYN MCKINNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNON BENJAMIN RY

VERIFICATION PENDING REESE MEGAN HOPE

VERIFICATION PENDING OBRIEN EDWARD JASON

VERIFIED LOZANO RUBY

VERIFIED CAMPBELL JASON DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING COCHRAN ANDREA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KATILIUS MICHAEL TOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING OSTEEN DANIELLE MARYLOU

VERIFIED LANCE WILLIAM JACOB

VERIFIED MAMONE-PEEPLES EMMA LYNNE

VERIFIED SHERLIN JAMES JORDAN TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING KEITH DENNA OSTEEN

VERIFIED CASEY MARTHA ELEANOR

VERIFIED ALBA-GUILLEN ERIK

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINKLE LINDA REBECCA

VERIFIED HUNTER ALICE LIVINGSTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTSON JEFFERY SCOTT

VERIFIED HOLLON DIANA WORTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING PARCE JONATHAN COURTNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRIS SCOTTIE WORLEY
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296 N CRAB MEADOW DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 296 N CRAB MEADOW DR

296 N CRAB MEADOW DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 296 N CRAB MEADOW DR

918  RUTLEDGE ANX HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 918 RUTLEDGE ANX

1787  PLEASANT GROVE CHURCH RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1787 PLEASANT GROVE CHURCH RD

1436  RIDGE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 PO BOX 285

125  IVY MEADOWS DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 125 IVY MEADOWS DR

45  MISTY MOUNTAIN DR   #19 ETOWAH NC 28729 45 MISTY MOUNTAIN DR # 19

4  PENELOPE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 4 PENELOPE ST

106  IRONWOOD DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 106 IRONWOOD DR

30  SOLOMONS COVE RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 30 SOLOMONS COVE RD

140  SHADOWLAKE DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 140 SHADOWLAKE DR

6028  SUGARLOAF RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 6028 SUGARLOAF RD

19  THORNAPPLE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 19 THORNAPPLE DR

702  TOWHEE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 702 TOWHEE DR

108  ROBERTS LAKE CIR   #304 ARDEN NC 28704 108 ROBERTS LAKE CIR # 304

24  ALPEN ROSE WAY MILLS RIVER NC 28759 24 ALPEN ROSE WAY

109  BROOKLYN AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 109 BROOKLYN AVE

254  KINVARA LN HORSE SHOE NC 28742 254 KINVARA LN

300  GLENDALE AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 300 GLENDALE AVE

622  OLETA RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 622 OLETA RD

1364  BEARWALLOW MOUNTAIN RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1364 BEARWALLOW MOUNTAIN RD

178  MAJESTIC VIEW CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 178 MAJESTIC VIEW CT

70  WALNUT VALLEY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 70 WALNUT VALLEY LN

218  PLATO PL ETOWAH NC 28729 218 PLATO PL

615 E SUNSET DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 921 OAKLAND ST

97  FARM LN MILLS RIVER NC 28759 97 FARM LN

136  CASPER POINTE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 136 CASPER POINTE LN

750  TOXAWAY DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 750 TOXAWAY DR

19  AZALEA VIEW LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 19 AZALEA VIEW LN

115  ANGLERS DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 115 ANGLERS DR

178  APPALOOSA DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 178 APPALOOSA DR

587  FAIR WINDS DR TRYON NC 28782 587 FAIR WINDS DR

39  CORNFLOWER DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 39 CORNFLOWER DR

2049  WILLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2049 WILLOW RD

13  HUTCHINSON WOODS DR FLETCHER NC 28732 13 HUTCHINSON WOODS DR

207  HOGANS VIEW CIR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 207 HOGANS VIEW CIR

450  PINEY RIDGE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 450 PINEY RIDGE DR

1974  OLD CLEAR CREEK RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1974 OLD CLEAR CREEK RD

612 S BUENA VISTA DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 612 S BUENA VISTA DR

76  BURNEY MOUNTAIN RD FLETCHER NC 28732 76 BURNEY MOUNTAIN RD

110  BELLE VERNON LN MILLS RIVER NC 28759 110 BELLE VERNON LN

5002  WOOD DUCK WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 5002 WOOD DUCK WAY

2207 N STONEY VIEW CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2207 N STONEY VIEW CT

151  AZALEA WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 151 AZALEA WAY

114  SOUTH DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 114 SOUTH DR

114  OAKHURST ST   #A HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 114 OAKHURST ST # A

2827  HOWARD GAP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2827 HOWARD GAP RD

110 N OVERLOOK TER HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 110 N OVERLOOK TER

229  NORLEON AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 229 NORLEON AVE

R S T U V W
28372
28373
28374
28375
28376
28377
28378
28379
28380
28381
28382
28383
28384
28385
28386
28387
28388
28389
28390
28391
28392
28393
28394
28395
28396
28397
28398
28399
28400
28401
28402
28403
28404
28405
28406
28407
28408
28409
28410
28411
28412
28413
28414
28415
28416
28417
28418
28419
28420

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001359



YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8033158544 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8034135611 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8288452047 W

DANA NC 287240285 8286853759 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8283353336 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 9283088590 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 2088671380 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286767882 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8285518885 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287671650 O

ARDEN NC 28704 8287726008 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8282150057 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2392461083 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8285137207 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 4783875824 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286858972 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 4073049712 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 6123854602 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 6782944881 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 287913651 8288916009 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8282463790 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283845423 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8282430747 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286067970 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8285519530 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8282902477 W

TRYON NC 28782 8284172914 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8285133375 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 3035482718 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 3216896275 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 9047044310 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8287747032 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282158418 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283882918 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 9174059163 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282905625 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286976130 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8283881476 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 5026938556 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282432443 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286749046 W
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NL F 67 OH N 8/24/2020 |CB| CRAB CREEK

NL M 65 SC N 8/24/2020 |CB| CRAB CREEK

UN M 58 Y 9/15/2020 |AR| ARMORY HE

UN M 73 NC Y 9/8/2020 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL F 82 NC Y 10/20/1962 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 67 OH Y 4/6/2022 |51.2| 51.2

UN F 68 NC Y 10/27/2020 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL M 36 Y 12/12/2020 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

NL F 68 AZ Y 11/24/2020 |AR| ARMORY

UN F 67 NY Y 12/17/2020 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 20 NC Y 12/25/2020 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

UN M 44 Y 12/30/2020 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

UN F 73 CA Y 1/12/2021 |AT| ATKINSON

HL M 19 NC Y 1/31/2021 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

UN F 19 NC Y 3/15/2022 |30.2| 30.2

HL F 19 OC Y 3/10/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN F 60 MN Y 3/26/2021 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL M 19 NC Y 4/3/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER

UN M 71 TN Y 4/1/2021 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 74 MI Y 4/9/2021 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 60 OH Y 4/20/2021 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL F 19 FL Y 5/13/2021 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 57 MN Y 5/14/2021 |CB| CRAB CREEK

UN F 33 GA Y 7/2/2021 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

UN F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 19 UT Y 8/6/2021 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL M 42 TN Y 4/4/2022 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

HL F 21 NC Y 9/10/2021 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

UN M 34 WI Y 9/27/2021 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN F 57 NC Y 10/15/2021 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

UN M 46 FL Y 10/25/2021 |AT| ATKINSON

HL F 19 NC Y 11/6/2021 |RG| RUGBY

UN M 19 NC Y 11/3/2021 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 19 NC Y 11/18/2021 |SE| SOUTHEAST

UN M 19 Y 1/27/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 63 NC Y 3/28/1978 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL F 73 NJ Y 11/22/2021 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

HL M 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL F 78 NC Y 7/28/1981 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL F 61 NC Y 10/4/1982 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL M 66 NC N 9/15/1978 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL F 63 NC Y 5/3/1978 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL M 62 NY Y 12/30/1982 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 58 NC Y 3/24/1982 |NW| NORTHWEST
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11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48
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117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3
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BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1955 |CB| |CB|

N 1957 |CB| |CB|

N 1964 |AR| |AR|

N 1949 |ES| |ES|

N 1940 |NB| |NB|

N 1955 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1954 |ES| |ES|

N 1986 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1954 |AR| |AR|

N 1955 |SB| |SB|

N 2002 |SB| |SB|

N 1978 |NB| |NB|

N 1949 |AT| |AT|

N 2003 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 2003 |30.1| |30.1|

N 2003 |SM| |SM|

N 1962 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 2003 |SM| |SM|

N 1951 |SW| |SW|

N 1948 |SB| |SB|

N 1962 |ED| |ED|

N 2003 |RG| |RG|

N 1965 |CB| |CB|

N 1989 |ES| |ES|

N 2003 |PV| |PV|

N 2003 |NM| |NM|

N 2003 |ED| |ED|

N 2003 |LJ| |LJ|

N 2003 |NB| |NB|

N 2003 |SM| |SM|

N 2003 |SM| |SM|

N 1980 |CL07| |CL07|

N 2001 |EV| |EV|

N 1988 |SW| |SW|

N 1965 |HC| |HC|

N 1976 |AT| |AT|

N 2003 |RG| |RG|

N 2003 |ED| |ED|

N 2003 |SE| |SE|

N 2003 |FL| |FL|

N 1959 |SM| |SM|

N 1949 |CC| |CC|

N 2003 |NE| |NE|

N 1944 |NE| |NE|

N 1961 |LP| |LP|

N 1956 |NE| |NE|

N 1959 |NE| |NE|

N 1960 |SW| |SW|

N 1964 |NW| |NW|
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CC20370 CC000020370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 22406 A ACTIVE AP

CC20372 CC000020372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 22409 A ACTIVE AP

CC20918 CC000020918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 23097 A ACTIVE AV

CC21386 CC000021386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 23684 A ACTIVE AP

CC21411 CC000021411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 23713 A ACTIVE AP

CC22967 CC000022967 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 25551 A ACTIVE AV

CC2357 CC000002357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 399 A ACTIVE AV

CC23712 CC000023712 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 26428 A ACTIVE AV

CC24221 CC000024221 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 27028 A ACTIVE AP

CC26127 CC000026127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 29431 A ACTIVE AP

CC2636 CC000002636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 720 A ACTIVE AV

CC27405 CC000027405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 31022 A ACTIVE AV

CC27462 CC000027462 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 31098 A ACTIVE AP

CC27741 CC000027741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035503 A ACTIVE AP

CC31101 CC000031101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 35965 A ACTIVE AP

CC31198 CC000031198 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 36100 A ACTIVE AV

CC33130 CC000033130 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 38823 A ACTIVE AV

CC33556 CC000033556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 39422 A ACTIVE A1

CC34871 CC000034871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 41302 A ACTIVE AP

CC35451 CC000035451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 42074 A ACTIVE AV

CC37619 CC000037619 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 44444 A ACTIVE AV

CC3916 CC000003916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 2310 A ACTIVE AP

CC3933 CC000003933 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 2330 A ACTIVE AP

CC39956 CC000039956 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 46909 A ACTIVE AV

CC40528 CC000040528 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 47520 A ACTIVE AV

CC41365 CC000041365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 48409 A ACTIVE AP

CC42047 CC000042047 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 49121 A ACTIVE AP

CC42765 CC000042765 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 49867 A ACTIVE AV

CC44079 CC000044079 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 51200 A ACTIVE AP

CC44780 CC000044780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 51902 A ACTIVE AP

CC44992 CC000044992 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035455 A ACTIVE AV

CC45379 CC000045379 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 52501 A ACTIVE AP

CC46209 CC000046209 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 53342 A ACTIVE AP

CC47199 CC000047199 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 54345 A ACTIVE AP

CC47630 CC000047630 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 54776 A ACTIVE AV

CC50442 CC000050442 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 57591 A ACTIVE AP

CC50870 CC000050870 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 58019 A ACTIVE AV

CC51152 CC000051152 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 58302 A ACTIVE AV

CC51507 CC000051507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 58658 A ACTIVE AV

CC52018 CC000052018 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 59170 A ACTIVE AP

CC5269 CC000005269 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 3940 A ACTIVE AP

CC52708 CC000052708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 59861 A ACTIVE AP

CC52775 CC000052775 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 59928 A ACTIVE AV

CC52951 CC000052951 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 60104 A ACTIVE AV

CC54456 CC000054456 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 61610 A ACTIVE AP

CC55921 CC000055921 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30033646 A ACTIVE AV

CC58261 CC000058261 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 65937 A ACTIVE AP

CC58616 CC000058616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 66403 A ACTIVE AV

CC58971 CC000058971 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 66842 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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28439
28440
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28443
28444
28445
28446
28447
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28450
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BANNING GLENN GARY

VERIFICATION PENDING BANNING KAREN LEE

VERIFIED SALVAGGIO-WALKER SANDRA PLEXICO

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST ALDEN DANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST MARY LOU

VERIFIED NORWOOD PATSY KING

VERIFIED PITTMAN REBECCA CAPELL

VERIFIED CRANE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER PATRICIA REEP

VERIFICATION PENDING BENEDICT THERESA J

VERIFIED WARNER NANCY GIRMAN

VERIFIED GLOVER NANCY EVELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING SITTON SYNTHIA BERNADETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING FURCHES REBA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWERS PHYLLIS DIANE

VERIFIED MCCLUNG RUBY LEWIS

VERIFIED GRUNAU HEIDI ROSEA

UNVERIFIED SARKEES SANDRA JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEURER PETER MICHAEL

VERIFIED HENSLEY WANDA METCALF

VERIFIED STEADMAN OTIS KAGER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS RITA FAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PRYOR GARY FREEMAN

VERIFIED LINDSEY SHAWN VALENTINE

VERIFIED LANGE ROBERT EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARLEY MISTI JO

VERIFICATION PENDING LEMKE SANDRA JONES

VERIFIED MAINEY MARILYN WERNER

VERIFICATION PENDING NOBLE MARJORIE SIGSBY

VERIFICATION PENDING EDGERTON TONYA RAE

VERIFIED HEATH RHONDA BURGESS

VERIFICATION PENDING HENION ELLEN CLAIRE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN COLLINS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEMKE GREGORY RICHARD

VERIFIED CORN WILLIAM WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BUZBY GAIL SUSAN

VERIFIED LOGAN ELAINE RUSSELL

VERIFIED DAVIS MARY ANN

VERIFIED WILKIE DOROTHY LANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLLINGER SHIRLEY SIGSBY

VERIFICATION PENDING WYATT VICKIE HUBBARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BALDWIN JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED JUSTICE TRACY HELEEN

VERIFIED TIPSWORD JUDITH RUSCHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUNTAIN BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED ROE KAREN LISA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DOROTHY COATS

VERIFIED TURBEVILLE ROBIN PITT

VERIFIED WILLEY ARTHUR FRANCIS

L M N O P Q
28421
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28424
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28426
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28428
28429
28430
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28433
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28435
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28442
28443
28444
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28446
28447
28448
28449
28450
28451
28452
28453
28454
28455
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YTD PC MASTER

5  POTTERY TERRACE TRL FLAT ROCK NC 28731 5 POTTERY TERRACE TRL

5  POTTERY TERRACE TRL FLAT ROCK NC 28731 5 POTTERY TERRACE TRL

460  VILLAGE GREENWAY FLAT ROCK NC 28731 460 VILLAGE GREENWAY

200  APPLECROSS LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 200 APPLECROSS LN

200  APPLECROSS LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 200 APPLECROSS LN

71  TUCKAWAY DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 71 TUCKAWAY DR

315  BROOKSIDE CAMP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 315 BROOKSIDE CAMP RD

136  ROCKY TRAIL RD HORSE SHOE NC 28742 136 ROCKY TRAIL RD

9  FOREST GARDEN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 9 FOREST GARDEN DR

1825  PISGAH DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1825 PISGAH DR

12  COLONIAL WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 12 COLONIAL WAY

854  OLD HIGHWAY 64 ETOWAH NC 28729 854 OLD HIGHWAY 64

819  HILLCREST ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 819 HILLCREST ST

100 N COLLEGE ROW   #202 BREVARD NC 28712 100 N COLLEGE ROW # 202

227  PARK LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 227 PARK LN

235  HAWTHORN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 235 HAWTHORN DR

660  OLD MT OLIVET RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 660 OLD MT OLIVET RD

420  GOLF VIEW CONDO LN   #D HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 420 GOLF VIEW CONDO LN # D

53  SOURWOOD DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 53 SOURWOOD DR

340  SOUTHER RD FLETCHER NC 28732 340 SOUTHER RD

JR 91  EADE RD ETOWAH NC 28729 91 EADE RD

37  GILLIAM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 37 GILLIAM RD

258  PRYOR DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 258 PRYOR DR

44  EASTBURY DR   #D HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 44 EASTBURY DR # D

789  TRENHOLM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 789 TRENHOLM RD

93  COPPER KETTLE CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 745

29  NELSON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 PO BOX 579

1027  CAROLINA VILLAGE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1027 CAROLINA VILLAGE RD

74  FUCHSIA DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 74 FUCHSIA DR

306  GARREN LN EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 306 GARREN LN

171  BREEDLOVE RD LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 171 BREEDLOVE RD

23  CROOKED OAK CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 23 CROOKED OAK CT

JR 64  CEDAR BLUFFS DR   #C HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 64 CEDAR BLUFFS DR # C

29  NELSON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 P.O. BOX 579

2826  HOWARD GAP RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 2826 HOWARD GAP RD

238  CHILDS DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 238 CHILDS DR

29  WATERS RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 PO BOX 91

1826  PINNACLE MOUNTAIN RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 PO BOX 1147

124  HALLIBURTON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 PO BOX 874

218  TURTLE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 218 TURTLE LN

212  SOUTHWIND DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 212 SOUTHWIND DR

180  TRANQUILITY PL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 180 TRANQUILITY PL

358  STEPP AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 358 STEPP AVE

401  DOLIVER DR HORSE SHOE NC 28742 401 DOLIVER DR

333  THOMPSON ST   #351 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 333 THOMPSON ST # 351

137  BIG BEND RD BREVARD NC 28712 137 BIG BEND RD

179  SURRY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 179 SURRY LN

651  SALISBURY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 651 SALISBURY RD

11  LAKEMOOR LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 355

R S T U V W
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28433
28434
28435
28436
28437
28438
28439
28440
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28442
28443
28444
28445
28446
28447
28448
28449
28450
28451
28452
28453
28454
28455
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YTD PC MASTER

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286745014 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286062302 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288913059 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288913059 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286857191 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286914691 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8288914609 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286934940 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286933818 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286749910 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8288919204 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286924143 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288917582 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282755175 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8288919802 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286844413 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8286926492 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286853469 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286068648 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286979742 W

ETOWAH NC 287290745 8287077382 W

HORSE SHOE NC 287420579 8288918938 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286976547 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286547980 W

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 8082904016 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286924744 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283762919 B

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8288918938 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286913100 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286937420 W

EDNEYVILLE NC 287270091 8285825511 B

FLAT ROCK NC 287311147 8286742276 W

FLETCHER NC 287320874 8286840178 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286972742 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282758308 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286941313 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286069484 W

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8288912676 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286060986 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288916617 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283887365 W

FLAT ROCK NC 287310355 8286978736 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 72 NC Y 1/9/1980 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 67 OH Y 1/9/1980 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 76 AL Y 9/23/1976 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL M 77 IN Y 10/5/1978 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 78 IN Y 10/3/1978 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 80 TN Y 4/1/1980 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 63 NC Y 8/1/1977 |GM| GRIMESDALE

UN F 73 NC Y 4/11/1970 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL F 89 TN Y 10/20/1962 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

UN F 88 MI Y 9/30/1972 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

NL F 67 IN Y 10/6/1980 |NW| NORTHWEST

UN F 73 NC Y 10/5/1992 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

UN F 65 NC Y 3/6/1980 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

UN F 85 NC Y 2/7/2022 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 73 NY Y 8/13/1984 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 73 NC Y 9/10/1984 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL F 56 NY Y 10/3/1984 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 63 MI Y 4/6/1993 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 68 NY Y 7/10/1986 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN F 73 NC Y 10/2/1986 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL M 52 NC Y 2/3/1988 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL F 70 NC Y 4/6/1972 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL M 79 NC Y 10/26/1968 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 57 FL Y 9/14/1988 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL M 63 KY Y 10/3/1988 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 47 SC Y 8/26/1993 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL F 67 OH Y 10/10/1988 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL F 90 IL Y 3/14/1989 |CV| CAROLINA VILLAGE HE

NL F 86 NY Y 3/7/1990 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL F 50 FL Y 5/28/1990 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 60 Y 1/25/2022 |TC7| TC7

NL F 78 NY Y 7/30/1990 |RG| RUGBY

UN M 63 NC Y 9/27/1990 |NE| NORTHEAST HE

NL M 81 MN Y 11/2/1990 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL M 51 NC Y 2/4/1991 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL F 72 PA Y 2/8/1994 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL F 73 NC Y 3/11/1994 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL F 77 FL Y 4/8/1994 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 73 NC Y 4/29/1994 |BK| BRICKTON

NL F 88 NY Y 7/6/1994 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 68 TX Y 3/22/1974 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL M 68 NC Y 9/6/1994 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 52 FL Y 8/31/1994 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 82 IL Y 9/21/1994 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER

NL F 84 PA Y 11/9/1994 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 53 Y 10/26/2020 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

NL F 83 WV Y 10/18/1995 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 48 VA Y 11/15/1995 |GM| GRIMESDALE

NL M 84 IL Y 12/15/1995 |LP| LAUREL PARK LP

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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28443
28444
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28446
28447
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11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

LAUREL PARK 11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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28424
28425
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28432
28433
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28443
28444
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28446
28447
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28449
28450
28451
28452
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113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28421
28422
28423
28424
28425
28426
28427
28428
28429
28430
28431
28432
28433
28434
28435
28436
28437
28438
28439
28440
28441
28442
28443
28444
28445
28446
28447
28448
28449
28450
28451
28452
28453
28454
28455
28456
28457
28458
28459
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28461
28462
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LP LAUREL PARK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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28442
28443
28444
28445
28446
28447
28448
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |SB| |SB|

N 1955 |SB| |SB|

N 1946 |FR| |FR|

N 1945 |RG| |RG|

N 1944 |RG| |RG|

N 1942 |NB| |NB|

N 1959 |GM| |GM|

N 1949 |HS| |HS|

N 1933 |FR| |FR|

N 1934 |LP| |LP|

N 1955 |NW| |NW|

N 1949 |ES| |ES|

N 1957 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1937 |B4| |B4|

N 1949 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1949 |PV| |PV|

N 1966 |GR| |GR|

N 1959 |SW| |SW|

N 1954 |NM| |NM|

N 1949 |HC| |HC|

N 1970 |ES| |ES|

N 1952 |ED| |ED|

N 1943 |CC| |CC|

N 1965 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1959 |FR| |FR|

N 1975 |ES| |ES|

N 1955 |HS| |HS|

N 1932 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1936 |PR| |PR|

N 1972 |EF| |EF|

N 1962 |LT| |LT|

N 1944 |RG| |RG|

N 1959 |NE| |NE|

N 1941 |HS| |HS|

N 1971 |NE| |NE|

N 1950 |PV| |PV|

N 1949 |ED| |ED|

N 1945 |GR| |GR|

N 1949 |BK| |BK|

N 1934 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1954 |CC| |CC|

N 1954 |FR| |FR|

N 1970 |SW| |SW|

N 1940 |SM| |SM|

N 1938 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1969 |PF| |PF|

N 1939 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1974 |GM| |GM|

N 1938 |LP| |LP|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28421
28422
28423
28424
28425
28426
28427
28428
28429
28430
28431
28432
28433
28434
28435
28436
28437
28438
28439
28440
28441
28442
28443
28444
28445
28446
28447
28448
28449
28450
28451
28452
28453
28454
28455
28456
28457
28458
28459
28460
28461
28462
28463
28464
28465
28466
28467
28468
28469
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YTD PC MASTER

CC59038 CC000059038 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 66928 A ACTIVE AP

CC59107 CC000059107 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 67012 A ACTIVE AP

CC59744 CC000059744 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 67996 A ACTIVE AV

CC60756 CC000060756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 69375 A ACTIVE AP

CC60974 CC000060974 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 69626 A ACTIVE A1

CC61461 CC000061461 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 70196 A ACTIVE AV

CC62043 CC000062043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 70936 A ACTIVE AV

CC62559 CC000062559 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 71564 A ACTIVE AV

CC65987 CC000065987 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 170450 A ACTIVE AV

CC66035 CC000066035 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 75897 A ACTIVE AV

CC68051 CC000068051 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 78376 A ACTIVE AV

CC68639 CC000068639 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 79150 A ACTIVE AP

CC68839 CC000068839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 79394 A ACTIVE AV

CC69968 CC000069968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531276 A ACTIVE AP

CC70032 CC000070032 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 81077 A ACTIVE AP

CC70077 CC000070077 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 85389 A ACTIVE AV

CC70413 CC000070413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 493465 A ACTIVE AP

CC70905 CC000070905 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 82140 A ACTIVE AV

CC70995 CC000070995 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 82298 A ACTIVE AV

CC71548 CC000071548 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 82951 A ACTIVE AV

CC71863 CC000071863 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 83331 A ACTIVE AV

CC73422 CC000073422 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 85324 A ACTIVE AP

CC73574 CC000073574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527714 A ACTIVE AV

CC7397 CC000007397 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 6503 A ACTIVE AV

CC74416 CC000074416 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 86665 A ACTIVE AP

CC75775 CC000075775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 88675 A ACTIVE AP

CC76161 CC000076161 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528680 A ACTIVE AV

CC77460 CC000077460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 90907 A ACTIVE AV

CC77521 CC000077521 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 90980 A ACTIVE AV

CC77564 CC000077564 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528761 A ACTIVE AV

CC77723 CC000077723 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 91245 A ACTIVE AV

CC78265 CC000078265 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 91883 A ACTIVE AV

CC78588 CC000078588 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 212146 A ACTIVE AV

CC78746 CC000078746 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30034852 A ACTIVE AV

CC78788 CC000078788 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 92679 A ACTIVE AV

CC78841 CC000078841 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531383 A ACTIVE AN

CC79236 CC000079236 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 99003 A ACTIVE AV

CC79939 CC000079939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 491066 A ACTIVE A1

CC80590 CC000080590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 94843 A ACTIVE AV

CC81386 CC000081386 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 197458 A ACTIVE AV

CC81493 CC000081493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 150516 A ACTIVE AV

CC81749 CC000081749 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 96364 A ACTIVE AV

CC82099 CC000082099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 96781 A ACTIVE AP

CC84012 CC000084012 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 98694 A ACTIVE AV

CC84504 CC000084504 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 99186 A ACTIVE AV

CC84961 CC000084961 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 99643 A ACTIVE AV

CC85765 CC000085765 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035609 A ACTIVE AV

CC86721 CC000086721 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 101403 A ACTIVE AV

CC86871 CC000086871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 101553 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON-MCGREGOR BRENDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN RICHARD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED JACKSON KATHY MACHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEARD CALHOUN MEREDITH LEE

UNVERIFIED MCCLUNG WILL ANDREW

VERIFIED SMITH BRIAN CHRIS

VERIFIED BARNETT WENDALL LEE

VERIFIED CAMPBELL CONSTANCE MARY

VERIFIED ROSE CLIFFORD RONALD

VERIFIED HUSKE ANNE KIDD

VERIFIED RIDGEWAY BRENDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING NEVEL KATHLEEN HENNESSY

VERIFIED FINSTER RICHARD MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BERMAN DENNIS PHILO

VERIFICATION PENDING RODGERS LEIGH MORGAN

VERIFIED WIERZBICKI RYAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING O'DONNELL AMY VICTORIA

VERIFIED MURPHY GEORGE ROBERT

VERIFIED RAY WILLIAM DONALD

VERIFIED KAY MICHAEL CLAYTON

VERIFIED HENDRIX JAMIN WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBB KARA NELL

VERIFIED HELMS JANE ANN

VERIFIED HOXIT MARY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEDDEN PAULA DAPHNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT GREGORY EDWARD

VERIFIED HARRIS AUBREY DONALD

VERIFIED BETHEL SHERRI LEIGH

VERIFIED VAN CLEVEN BONNIE MAY

VERIFIED CLAYTON AARON SHERARD

VERIFIED SWAIN JOSEPH FRANKLIN

VERIFIED WHISENANT REBECCA LOUISE

VERIFIED HOVER HOWARD ROBERT

VERIFIED WORD LIONAL JEROME

VERIFIED BODAKY ALEXANDER GEORGE

UNVERIFIED NEW BERMAN JUDITH CONSTANCE

VERIFIED PACE DENISE MARIE

UNVERIFIED WYATT BARBARA

VERIFIED BROGDEN LAMAR MITCHELL

VERIFIED HUTTON RAYMOND ARTHUR

VERIFIED MONDON GISELE AIMEE

VERIFIED SMITH BARBARA SINGLETON

VERIFICATION PENDING CLOOS ANNETTE CAROLE

VERIFIED KLINGMEYER PATRICIA PATTERSON

VERIFIED SHRADER HEATHER AMMERMANN

VERIFIED KNOWLES DAWN MARIE

VERIFIED OWEN KIMBERLY MILLER

VERIFIED YARBROUGH JONATHAN WOODWARD

VERIFIED ARLEDGE MELISSA PENRY

L M N O P Q
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600  CAROLINA VILLAGE RD   #519 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 600 CAROLINA VILLAGE RD # 519

179  SURRY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 179 SURRY LN

426  YELLOW ROSE LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 426 YELLOW ROSE LN

1509  WILLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1509 WILLOW RD

235  HAWTHORN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 235 HAWTHORN DR

81  WAXHAW DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 81 WAXHAW DR

650  ANGEL VIEW LN ZIRCONIA NC 28790 650 ANGEL VIEW LN

333  THOMPSON ST   #131 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 333 THOMPSON ST # 131

3314 S HERITAGE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 3314 S HERITAGE DR

80 S VISTA DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 898

627  5TH AVE W  #24 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 627 5TH AVE W # 24

329  TAYLOR ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 329 TAYLOR ST

701  JEARL LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 701 JEARL LN

1000  APPALACHIAN BLVD   #107 ARDEN NC 28704 1000 APPALACHIAN BLVD # 107

111  MOUNTAIN PL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 111 MOUNTAIN PL

6944  US HWY 176 SALUDA NC 28773 PO BOX 235

2104  BARKWOOD LN ARDEN NC 28704 2104 BARKWOOD LN

JR 207  ESTATE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 207 ESTATE DR

19  SECRETARIAT DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 19 SECRETARIAT DR

375  OVERHILL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 375 OVERHILL DR

746  CRAB CREEK RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 746 CRAB CREEK RD

113  APPLEDORE AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 113 APPLEDORE AVE

140  WESLEY DR   #311 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 140 WESLEY DR # 311

86  OLD AIRPORT RD FLETCHER NC 28732 86 OLD AIRPORT RD

1407  KENSINGTON RD   #A5 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1407 KENSINGTON RD # A5

103 W ASHLEY PL ETOWAH NC 28729 103 W ASHLEY PL

5408  LEGACY OAKS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 5408 LEGACY OAKS PL

521  BROADWAY ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 633

1001  MCFARLANE WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 1001 MCFARLANE WAY

19 N ANN ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 19 N ANN ST

106  FORK CREEK RD EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 106 FORK CREEK RD

530 N HIGHLAND LAKE RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 530 N HIGHLAND LAKE RD

822  OLD HIGHWAY 64 ETOWAH NC 28729 209 LEIGH ANNE LN

400  GREENVILLE HWY   #3J BREVARD NC 28712 400 GREENVILLE HWY # 3J

113  ROANOKE RD FLETCHER NC 28732 113 ROANOKE RD

1000  APPALACHIAN BLVD   #107 ARDEN NC 28704 1107 APPALACHIAN BLVD

70  COLD SPRINGS DR MILL SPRING NC 28756 70 COLD SPRINGS DR

99  ASCENSION DR   #E114 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 99 ASCENSION DR # E114

613  ALLSTAR LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 613 ALLSTAR LN

135  WALTERS DR ETOWAH NC 28729 135 WALTERS DR

2323  GREATER DRUID HILLS BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 2323 GREATER DRUID HILLS BLVD

721  WOODCOCK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 721 WOODCOCK DR

47  YELLOWWOOD LN HORSE SHOE NC 28742 47 YELLOWWOOD LN

335  PEACEFUL MEADOWS LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 335 PEACEFUL MEADOWS LN

1861  GLENHEATH DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1861 GLENHEATH DR

618  EDGEWOOD AVE   #C HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 618 EDGEWOOD AVE # C

755  CAPPS RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 755 CAPPS RD

194  CAPE MARTIN CIR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 194 CAPE MARTIN CIR

101  CHESTNUT RIDGE RD MILLS RIVER NC 28759 101 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

R S T U V W
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28495
28496
28497
28498
28499
28500
28501
28502
28503
28504
28505
28506
28507
28508
28509
28510
28511
28512
28513
28514
28515
28516
28517
28518

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001378
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HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284586108 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288916617 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286858940 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282431431 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286746636 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286984955 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 8289741940 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286069771 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283296477 W

FLAT ROCK NC 287310898 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8287726056 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286926117 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282317550 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8285852505 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286853600 W

SALUDA NC 287730235 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8287853705 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282431888 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284899429 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8285515166 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286981035 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286962542 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8285514026 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8286926262 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 U

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 8286844873 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286924187 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8286931500 B

EAST FLAT ROCK NC 28726 8282425144 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287729041 W

HORSE SHOE NC 287429670 U

BREVARD NC 28712 8282902891 B

FLETCHER NC 28732 8285514466 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8285852505 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8286749332 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286935788 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 8286747357 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8282434786 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 B

HORSE SHOE NC 28742 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8285756755 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8288911542 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8282163267 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8282312971 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 70 NC Y 12/22/1995 |CV| CAROLINA VILLAGE HE

NL M 87 WV Y 12/20/1995 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 46 NC Y 2/16/1996 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 51 NM Y 5/22/1996 |SW| SOUTHWEST

UN M 80 SC Y 5/31/1996 |PV| PISGAH VIEW

NL M 50 NC Y 5/6/1996 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL M 55 SC Y 7/15/1996 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 81 MA Y 8/14/1996 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL M 92 NJ Y 4/1/2016 |NW| NORTHWEST

UN F 88 OK Y 3/20/1997 |AT| ATKINSON

NL F 55 OH Y 9/2/1997 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL F 57 GA Y 11/4/1997 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL M 46 MA Y 12/30/1997 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 82 MO Y 3/31/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL F 61 NC Y 5/8/1998 |NW| NORTHWEST

UN M 44 NC Y 1/31/2009 |SA04| SALUDA

NL F 48 IL Y 3/3/2020 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 72 LA Y 7/24/1998 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL M 79 NC Y 8/7/1998 |NE| NORTHEAST

NL M 63 PA Y 9/21/1998 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL M 42 NC Y 10/8/1998 |CB| CRAB CREEK

HL F 52 OC Y 3/26/1999 |AR| ARMORY

UN F 82 Y 1/12/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 91 NC Y 10/26/1968 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN F 79 NC Y 7/21/1999 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL M 51 MA Y 11/8/1999 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

UN U 79 Y 2/10/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 58 FL Y 3/27/2000 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 80 IL Y 4/6/2000 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 40 NC Y 2/11/2022 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL M 77 NC Y 4/28/2000 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

UN F 52 PA Y 6/20/2000 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL U 40 Y 1/17/2022 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL M 59 MI Y 8/24/2021 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

NL M 56 VT Y 7/28/2000 |BK| BRICKTON

NL F 87 NJ N 3/31/2022 |30.3| 30.3

UN F 58 UT Y 1/28/2022 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL F 57 NC Y 1/30/2020 |14.3| 14.3 ASH

NL M 42 Y 10/8/2000 |HS| HORSE SHOE

NL M 81 OH Y 2/26/2020 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL F 40 CA Y 6/20/2012 |NW| NORTHWEST

NL F 56 IL Y 1/8/2001 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 64 IN Y 2/8/2001 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER

NL F 88 MD Y 10/11/2001 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 49 VA Y 12/12/2001 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 43 NY Y 2/19/2002 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL U 50 Y 2/25/2022 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL M 55 NC Y 7/2/2002 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 66 NC Y 7/22/2002 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28470
28471
28472
28473
28474
28475
28476
28477
28478
28479
28480
28481
28482
28483
28484
28485
28486
28487
28488
28489
28490
28491
28492
28493
28494
28495
28496
28497
28498
28499
28500
28501
28502
28503
28504
28505
28506
28507
28508
28509
28510
28511
28512
28513
28514
28515
28516
28517
28518

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001380



YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

119

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3
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BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN
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YTD PC MASTER

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28470
28471
28472
28473
28474
28475
28476
28477
28478
28479
28480
28481
28482
28483
28484
28485
28486
28487
28488
28489
28490
28491
28492
28493
28494
28495
28496
28497
28498
28499
28500
28501
28502
28503
28504
28505
28506
28507
28508
28509
28510
28511
28512
28513
28514
28515
28516
28517
28518
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1952 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1935 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1976 |CC| |CC|

N 1971 |SW| |SW|

N 1942 |PV| |PV|

N 1972 |SB| |SB|

N 1967 |GR| |GR|

N 1941 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1930 |NW| |NW|

N 1934 |AT| |AT|

N 1967 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1965 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1976 |AT| |AT|

N 1940 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1961 |NW| |NW|

N 1978 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1974 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1950 |FR| |FR|

N 1943 |NE| |NE|

N 1959 |PR| |PR|

N 1980 |CB| |CB|

N 1970 |AR| |AR|

N 1940 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1931 |FL| |FL|

N 1943 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1971 |EV| |EV|

N 1943 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1964 |SW| |SW|

N 1942 |AT| |AT|

N 1982 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1945 |EF| |EF|

N 1970 |FR| |FR|

N 1982 |ES| |ES|

N 1963 |B1| |B1|

N 1966 |BK| |BK|

N 1935 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1964 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1965 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1980 |HS| |HS|

N 1941 |ES| |ES|

N 1982 |NW| |NW|

N 1966 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1958 |SM| |SM|

N 1934 |CC| |CC|

N 1973 |RG| |RG|

N 1979 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1972 |PF| |PF|

N 1967 |RG| |RG|

N 1956 |NM| |NM|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28470
28471
28472
28473
28474
28475
28476
28477
28478
28479
28480
28481
28482
28483
28484
28485
28486
28487
28488
28489
28490
28491
28492
28493
28494
28495
28496
28497
28498
28499
28500
28501
28502
28503
28504
28505
28506
28507
28508
28509
28510
28511
28512
28513
28514
28515
28516
28517
28518
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YTD PC MASTER

CC87316 CC000087316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 101998 A ACTIVE AP

CC87508 CC000087508 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 102190 A ACTIVE AV

CC87830 CC000087830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 404301 A ACTIVE AP

CC87842 CC000087842 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 102524 A ACTIVE AV

CC88185 CC000088185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 102867 A ACTIVE AP

CC88803 CC000088803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 103485 A ACTIVE AP

CC89303 CC000089303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 103985 A ACTIVE AV

CC89956 CC000089956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 104638 A ACTIVE A1

CC89975 CC000089975 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 104657 A ACTIVE AV

CC90245 CC000090245 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 104927 A ACTIVE AV

CC90601 CC000090601 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 105283 A ACTIVE AV

CC90965 CC000090965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 105647 A ACTIVE AV

CC9164 CC000009164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 8575 A ACTIVE AP

CC92690 CC000092690 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 141312 A ACTIVE AP

CC93104 CC000093104 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 107786 A ACTIVE AP

CC93420 CC000093420 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 413329 A ACTIVE AV

CC93556 CC000093556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 108238 A ACTIVE AV

CC93687 CC000093687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 108369 A ACTIVE AV

CC93690 CC000093690 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 530749 A ACTIVE AP

CC94414 CC000094414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 449901 A ACTIVE AP

CC95627 CC000095627 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212452 A ACTIVE AV

CC95751 CC000095751 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 110433 A ACTIVE AV

CC96356 CC000096356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 111038 A ACTIVE AP

CC96764 CC000096764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527677 A ACTIVE AV

CC96829 CC000096829 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 111511 A ACTIVE AP

CC98018 CC000098018 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 189907 A ACTIVE AP

CC98393 CC000098393 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 113075 A ACTIVE AV

CC99969 CC000099969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 114651 A ACTIVE AV

CG154901 CG000154901 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 497935 A ACTIVE AV

CG185205 CG000185205 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368379 A ACTIVE AP

CG193321 CG000193321 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528779 A ACTIVE AV

CG44395 CG000044395 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54326 A ACTIVE AV

CG85883 CG000085883 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278001 A ACTIVE AV

CG87266 CG000087266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527887 A ACTIVE AV

CH10198 CH000010198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 8354 A ACTIVE AV

CH10853 CH000010853 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 9220 A ACTIVE AV

CH11056 CH000011056 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 9477 A ACTIVE A1

CH11972 CH000011972 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 10635 A ACTIVE A1

CH12490 CH000012490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 11282 A ACTIVE AV

CH12914 CH000012914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 11839 A ACTIVE AV

CH13547 CH000013547 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 12627 A ACTIVE AP

CH13556 CH000013556 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 12639 A ACTIVE AP

CH14581 CH000014581 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 13870 A ACTIVE AV

CH16192 CH000016192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 15678 A ACTIVE AP

CH16534 CH000016534 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 16056 A ACTIVE AV

CH16787 CH000016787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 68361 A ACTIVE AV

CH16832 CH000016832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 47753 A ACTIVE AV

CH17347 CH000017347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 16917 A ACTIVE A1

CH17418 CH000017418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 16990 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES CHRISTOPHER NEIL

VERIFIED HINSON CONRAD STUART

VERIFICATION PENDING EYER JOY DEE

VERIFIED HOWELL JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOYZIS ELAINE RIDINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING KROLL LINDA KAY

VERIFIED HILLIARD JUDITH S

UNVERIFIED GRAY SUSAN KATHARINA

VERIFIED AHLES MICHAEL

VERIFIED TONEY ANN MULLINAX

VERIFIED WEARMOUTH WILLIAM HARVEY

VERIFIED VELTMAN CLODIO JACQUELINE IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEDDINGFIELD TIMOTHY MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON CRYSTAL MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS ANGELA KANUPP

VERIFIED AARDEMA CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFIED MATHIS CURTIS ANDREW

VERIFIED BEDDINGFIELD MELISSA OSTEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK CLAIRE LUCILLE AURORE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYBIN SUSAN HIATT

VERIFIED CASE DARRON LEE

VERIFIED BENNETT TERESA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSE NOAH ELYSE

VERIFIED BACHAND KATHLEEN BADAMY

VERIFICATION PENDING PENLAND MEGAN LEE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KALTENBAUGH MARK LEE

VERIFIED KING PATTY DORENDIA

VERIFIED MARSH JOHN ANTHONY

VERIFIED GEROLIMATOS MELISSA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRUCE CHAILEY LOVE

VERIFIED CORDERO JIMENA ROJAS

VERIFIED MCDANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED SLOAN SARAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED HODGES WHITNEY LEEANNE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS CAREY NOEL

VERIFIED ASHE THOMAS RANDALL

UNVERIFIED BYERS PHYLLIS HALL

UNVERIFIED WOOD PAMELA DIANE

VERIFIED WOOTEN GEORGE WALLACE

VERIFIED CLEMENT BRUCE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING REAGAN GERALD F

VERIFICATION PENDING REAGAN MARY A

VERIFIED WOOD DENNY HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HENRY JUDY WATSON

VERIFIED HART JANET SIMPSON

VERIFIED RAY JOHN HOWARD

VERIFIED HOOPER ELIZABETH DIANNE

UNVERIFIED CATAN KARIA DILLS

VERIFIED QUEEN RUSSELL

L M N O P Q
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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803  BARBARA BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 803 BARBARA BLVD

69  STONEY BROOK CT FLETCHER NC 28732 69 STONEY BROOK CT

200  TABERNACLE RD   #F41 BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 200 TABERNACLE RD # F41

134  CINNAMON WAY FLAT ROCK NC 28731 134 CINNAMON WAY

1707  HUMMINGBIRD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1707 HUMMINGBIRD LN

17  FERENVILLA DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 17 FERENVILLA DR

138  COLD STREAM WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 138 COLD STREAM WAY

10  WOLF CREEK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 PO BOX 2456

63  ALMOND JOY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 63 ALMOND JOY LN

425  HEBRON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 83 SINCLAIR LN

583  INDIAN CAVE PARK RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 583 INDIAN CAVE PARK RD

130  CLEARWATER LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 130 CLEARWATER LN

816  HOOPERS CREEK RD FLETCHER NC 28732 PO BOX 2

123  OLD CORBIN MOUNTAIN RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 123 OLD CORBIN MOUNTAIN RD

1112  PATTON ST HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1112 PATTON ST

161  KENNEDY RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 161 KENNEDY RD

340  HIGH TOP DR FLETCHER NC 28732 340 HIGH TOP DR

120  TOADS HOLLER RD ZIRCONIA NC 28790 120 TOADS HOLLER RD

785  CANE CREEK RD FLETCHER NC 28732 785 CANE CREEK RD

22  WESLEY DR   #D ASHEVILLE NC 28803 22 WESLEY DR # D

868  TOWNSEND RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 868 TOWNSEND RD

21  LILLYFAIR LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 21 LILLYFAIR LN

400  BALSAM RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 400 BALSAM RD

140  WESLEY DR   #109 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 140 WESLEY DR # 109

80  ANGEL LN FLETCHER NC 28732 80 ANGEL LN

6116  HOWARD GAP RD FLAT ROCK NC 28731 6116 HOWARD GAP RD

1781  TURNPIKE RD HORSE SHOE NC 28742 PO BOX 1304

24 E MONET CT FLAT ROCK NC 28731 24 E MONET CT

29 S LINDON COVE RD CANDLER NC 28715 29 S LINDON COVE RD

97  GARLAND ASHE RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 97 GARLAND ASHE RD

629  RED CORAL LN ARDEN NC 28704 629 RED CORAL LN

770  HAMPTON AVE MURPHY NC 28906 770 HAMPTON AVE

48  LAUREL PARK CIR CANTON NC 28716 154 MEDFORD LN

17  TIVERTON LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 17 TIVERTON LN

52  ROSE ST SYLVA NC 28779 52 ROSE ST

332  KITCHIN RD WHITTIER NC 28789 332 KITCHIN RD

75  WOOD HEN RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 54

204  SHOOTING STAR DR SYLVA NC 28779 204 SHOOTING STAR DR

968  HOLLY HILLS RD SYLVA NC 28779 968 HOLLYS HILLS RD

142  MUSIC LN SYLVA NC 28779 142 MUSIC LN

388  HIDDEN SPRINGS RD WHITTIER NC 28789 388 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD

388  HIDDEN SPRINGS RD WHITTIER NC 28789 388 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD

284  EAST FORK CHURCH RD SYLVA NC 28779 284 EAST FORK CHURCH RD

582  WATSON BRANCH RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 582 WATSON BRANCH RD

102  HIDDEN SPRINGS RD WHITTIER NC 28789 102 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD

510  TRIMONT TRL FRANKLIN NC 28734 510 TRIMONT TRL

35  BUMGARNER LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 35 BUMGARNER LN

413  WATSON BRANCH RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 413 WATSON BRANCH RD

173  OLD GRASSHOPPER RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 1988

R S T U V W
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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YTD PC MASTER

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8284233777 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8283292575 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286067676 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286976460 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28793 8286921070 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8287782131 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 287396154 9999999999 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8286933012 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8282436034 W

FLETCHER NC 287320002 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 8284582881 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8282801985 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 8286764975 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8288909059 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 7044664772 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284905936 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286984331 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284176707 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8283018556 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286064158 W

ETOWAH NC 287291304 8286765854 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8284836187 W

CANDLER NC 28715 6162601803 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 9804348007 W

ARDEN NC 28704 U

MURPHY NC 28906 W

TROUTMAN NC 281668675 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285065395 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8287361070 W

WEBSTER NC 28788 8285866889 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285862976 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285064553 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285065674 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8284976131 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8284976131 I

SYLVA NC 28779 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282933683 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8284976061 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283328711 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283471969 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8285072183 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8285069130 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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NL M 46 NC Y 8/16/2002 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 58 GA Y 8/22/2002 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK FL

UN F 87 OK Y 10/10/2014 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 54 LA Y 9/25/2002 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 83 LA Y 10/7/2002 |AR| ARMORY FR

NL F 71 MI Y 11/22/2002 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 72 NY Y 1/15/2003 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 66 GA Y 4/8/2003 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL M 70 AZ Y 3/28/2003 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 39 NC Y 5/2/2003 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL M 85 FL Y 6/19/2003 |AT| ATKINSON

NL F 69 OC Y 7/25/2003 |RG| RUGBY

NL M 61 NC Y 11/7/1979 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL F 39 NC Y 4/7/2010 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL F 51 NC Y 1/29/2004 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL F 42 NC Y 9/3/2015 |58.1| 58.1

UN M 40 NC Y 2/25/2004 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

UN F 46 NC Y 3/12/2004 |GR| GREEN RIVER

NL U 37 Y 3/18/2022 |57.1| 57.1

NL F 83 WI Y 7/10/2017 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL M 53 SC Y 2/7/2022 |CC| CLEAR CREEK

NL F 38 TX Y 7/15/2004 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 69 FL Y 8/16/2004 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

UN F 78 NY Y 1/10/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 38 NC Y 8/16/2004 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK

NL M 63 PA Y 2/27/2019 |SB| SOUTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 46 NC Y 10/8/2004 |EV| ETOWAH VALLEY

NL M 61 GA Y 10/8/2004 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 40 MI Y 7/10/2020 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 21 NC Y 3/25/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

UN U 39 Y 2/18/2022 |30.2| 30.2

NL M 66 NC Y 1/28/2022 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

NL F 39 Y 1/26/2022 |PC| PIGEON CENTER

NL F 46 Y 1/19/2022 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

NL M 65 NC Y 1/30/1976 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

UN M 66 NC Y 9/18/1974 |QUA| QUALLA

NL F 79 SC N 4/13/1968 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL F 65 SC Y 4/15/1977 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL M 71 NC Y 10/6/1980 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL F 61 NC Y 9/25/1982 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL M 75 NC Y 10/1/1974 |QUA| QUALLA

NL F 72 OK N 10/1/1974 |QUA| QUALLA

NL M 57 NC Y 3/20/1984 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL F 71 NC Y 6/28/1985 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 68 FL Y 10/6/1984 |QUA| QUALLA

UN M 60 FL Y 3/8/2022 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

UN F 68 NC Y 4/9/2010 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 55 NC Y 2/13/1986 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 61 NC Y 2/11/1997 |WEB| WEBSTER

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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11 29B 29B 48

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
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YTD PC MASTER

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

118 BETH

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

120

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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YTD PC MASTER

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1976 |AT| |AT|

N 1964 |HC| |HC|

N 1935 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1968 |EF| |EF|

N 1939 |AR| |AR|

N 1951 |RG| |RG|

N 1950 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1956 |CC| |CC|

N 1952 |CC| |CC|

N 1983 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1937 |AT| |AT|

N 1953 |RG| |RG|

N 1961 |HC| |HC|

N 1983 |GR| |GR|

N 1971 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1980 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1982 |HC| |HC|

N 1976 |GR| |GR|

N 1985 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1939 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1969 |CC| |CC|

N 1984 |NB| |NB|

N 1953 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1944 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1984 |HC| |HC|

N 1959 |SB| |SB|

N 1976 |EV| |EV|

N 1961 |EF| |EF|

N 1982 |49.1| |49.1|

N 2001 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1983 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1956 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1983 |PC| |PC|

N 1976 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1957 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1956 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1943 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1957 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1951 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1961 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1947 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1950 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1965 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1951 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1954 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1962 |01| |01|

N 1954 |06| |06|

N 1967 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1961 |WEB| |WEB|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28519
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546
28547
28548
28549
28550
28551
28552
28553
28554
28555
28556
28557
28558
28559
28560
28561
28562
28563
28564
28565
28566
28567
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YTD PC MASTER

CH17656 CH000017656 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 17230 A ACTIVE A1

CH18056 CH000018056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 17642 A ACTIVE A1

CH18359 CH000018359 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 17956 A ACTIVE A1

CH18453 CH000018453 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 18051 A ACTIVE AV

CH18895 CH000018895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 54197 A ACTIVE AP

CH19867 CH000019867 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 19477 A ACTIVE AV

CH20030 CH000020030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 19640 A ACTIVE AV

CH20825 CH000020825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368097 A ACTIVE AV

CH2129 CH000002129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 111 A ACTIVE AV

CH21538 CH000021538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 21148 A ACTIVE AP

CH21854 CH000021854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 21464 A ACTIVE A1

CH22387 CH000022387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 21997 A ACTIVE A1

CH22708 CH000022708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 22318 A ACTIVE AV

CH23134 CH000023134 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 22744 A ACTIVE AV

CH24705 CH000024705 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68417 A ACTIVE AV

CH25053 CH000025053 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 25117 A ACTIVE AV

CH26429 CH000026429 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 27149 A ACTIVE A1

CH27291 CH000027291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213458 A ACTIVE AP

CH27312 CH000027312 REP DEM REP to DEM 50 JACKSON 28448 A ACTIVE AV

CH28228 CH000028228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 295905 A ACTIVE A1

CH30037 CH000030037 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 32289 A ACTIVE AV

CH30202 CH000030202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 32515 A ACTIVE A1

CH30865 CH000030865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 33394 A ACTIVE A1

CH3089 CH000003089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368045 A ACTIVE AV

CH32208 CH000032208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 35143 A ACTIVE AP

CH33163 CH000033163 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 36325 A ACTIVE AV

CH33215 CH000033215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30026350 A ACTIVE AP

CH33290 CH000033290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 36474 A ACTIVE AP

CH33594 CH000033594 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320368431 A ACTIVE AN

CH35511 CH000035511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 64615615 A ACTIVE AV

CH37042 CH000037042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 307739 A ACTIVE A1

CH3763 CH000003763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 1745 A ACTIVE AV

CH37819 CH000037819 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 272992 A ACTIVE AV

CH38147 CH000038147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 382911 A ACTIVE A1

CH38643 CH000038643 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68198 A ACTIVE AV

CH38660 CH000038660 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68199 A ACTIVE AV

CH38845 CH000038845 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 243369 A ACTIVE AV

CH38849 CH000038849 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 243374 A ACTIVE AV

CH38996 CH000038996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 53467 A ACTIVE AV

CH39000 CH000039000 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 64619104 A ACTIVE AP

CH40530 CH000040530 REP UNA REP to UNA 87 SWAIN 71014 A ACTIVE AV

CH40730 CH000040730 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 64620834 A ACTIVE AV

CH40905 CH000040905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 128366 A ACTIVE AP

CH41411 CH000041411 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 64621515 A ACTIVE AP

CH42397 CH000042397 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529910 A ACTIVE AP

CH42518 CH000042518 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 42897 A ACTIVE AV

CH42654 CH000042654 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 64622858 A ACTIVE AV

CH43160 CH000043160 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 394113 A ACTIVE AV

CH43414 CH000043414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30006983 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED HALE SAMUEL WARD

UNVERIFIED SCOTT GREGORY DAVID

UNVERIFIED MCCALL GERALD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED BRYSON RONNIE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ENSLEY ANTHONY TODD

VERIFIED CALDWELL MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED CABANIS-BREWIN JEANNETTE MARESE

VERIFIED CATHEY CHARLES MARTIN

VERIFIED BUCHANAN VIRGINIA ALICE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS HEATHER BURNET

UNVERIFIED SHANLEY JAMES JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED HENRY NICKY LEE

VERIFIED OWL DEBRA SUSAN

VERIFIED WOODARD DAVID LEE

VERIFIED GIBSON CHERYL RENE

VERIFIED RATHBONE HAROLD SIDNEY

UNVERIFIED REAGAN CHARLES ADAM

VERIFICATION PENDING REEVES DEBORAH JEAN

VERIFIED CRAWFORD STEVEN RAY

UNVERIFIED WEIDNER KARLA MARIE

VERIFIED CONE GLENN RAYMOND

UNVERIFIED HIGDON GEORGE TONY

UNVERIFIED HIGDON FRANKIE JEAN

VERIFIED TEEMS LAURA BUSH

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS APRIL CHRISTINE

VERIFIED HIMES SONJA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HELLER BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURRELL CHARLES RYAN

UNVERIFIED NEW VEHORN MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED YOUNG LEIGH ANNE

UNVERIFIED MCGUFFICKE GRAEME NEAL

VERIFIED JENKINS CHRISTINE W

VERIFIED LACKEY JENNA LEE

UNVERIFIED PRATT WILLIAM JEFFERY

VERIFIED BROWN PATRICIA ALICE

VERIFIED BROWN RONALD LESLIE

VERIFIED HARRIS CLAUD LESTER

VERIFIED HARRIS SANDRA LUNSFORD

VERIFIED FRITTS JUDITH ELKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING SALA NATALIA

VERIFIED MATTHEWS DEBORAH ELAINE

VERIFIED TACIA GERALD WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BINTZ MARGARET PEGGY MARY GASTRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN EMILY COGGINS

VERIFICATION PENDING MATRE TERESA FLANAGAN

VERIFIED OWLE BETTY ANN

VERIFIED MCGAHA WILLIAM ARLING

VERIFIED CULPEPPER MURPHIE LYNNE

VERIFIED PRINGLE GABRIELL JONEE

L M N O P Q
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
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YTD PC MASTER

154  CAMELOT CRES SYLVA NC 28779 154 CAMELOT CRES

121  FOREST RUN RD WHITTIER NC 28789 121 FOREST RUN RD

129  WARM RDG CASHIERS NC 28717 129 WARM RIDGE

JR 243  MINT RD SYLVA NC 28779 243 MINT RD

48  CORTNEY MARIE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 1822

144  RIVERCHASE RD SYLVA NC 28779 144 RIVERCHASE RD

1267  MOODY BRIDGE RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 1267 MOODY BRIDGE RD

6161  US HWY 441 SYLVA NC 28779 6161 US HWY 441

775  ROCKY BRANCH RD WHITTIER NC 28789 775 ROCKY BRANCH RD

256 S RUNNING CREEK CV WHITTIER NC 28789 256 S RUNNING CREEK COVE

2732  DARK RIDGE RD SYLVA NC 28779 2732 DARK RIDGE RD

111  MORNING MIST LN SYLVA NC 28779 111 MORNING MIST LN

71  HOOT OWLE COVE RD WHITTIER NC 28789 PO BOX 756

546  GREENS CREEK RD SYLVA NC 28779 546 GREENS CREEK RD

48  MOUNTAIN BROOK WAY HIGHLANDS NC 28741 48 MOUNTAIN BROOK WAY

54  ARTIC LN SYLVA NC 28779 54 ARTIC LN

229  HIDDEN SPRINGS RD WHITTIER NC 28789 229 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD

514  FANNING BRIDGE RD FLETCHER NC 28732 PO BOX 932

130  PARAMOUNT RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 130 PARAMOUNT RD

27  THURLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 27 THURLAND AVE

75  ZEB ALLEY RD CASHIERS NC 28717 PO BOX 577

1006  NEDDIE MOUNTAIN RD TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 1006 NEDDIE MOUNTAIN RD

1006  NEDDIE MOUNTAIN RD TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 1006 NEDDIE MOUNTAIN RD

482  ICICLE RDG SYLVA NC 28779 482 ICICLE RDG

346  WYOMING DR SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 148

3216  WEBSTER RD SYLVA NC 28779 3216 WEBSTER RD

65  SOQUILI DR BREVARD NC 28712 65 SOQUILI DR

21  PACIFIC DR SYLVA NC 28779 21 PACIFIC DR

9  OLD PRESTWICK DR SAPPHIRE NC 28774 9 OLD PRESTWICK DR

13  BUCHANAN LOOP RD WEBSTER NC 28788 PO BOX 10

27  THURLAND AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 27 THURLAND AVE

488  LAUREL KNOB RD CASHIERS NC 28717 488 LAUREL KNOB RD

234 N MAIN ST CANTON NC 28716 234 N MAIN ST

9  KENILWORTH KNLS   #115 ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9 KENILWORTH KNLS # 115

493  CANNON TRL FRANKLIN NC 28734 493 CANNON TRL

493  CANNON TRL FRANKLIN NC 28734 493 CANNON TRL

JR 56  MIMI LOOP CLYDE NC 28721 56 MIMI LOOP

56  MIMI LOOP CLYDE NC 28721 56 MIMI LOOP

230  WILD STRAWBERRY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 230 WILD STRAWBERRY LN

141  CANDLEWOOD RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 PO BOX 267

41  OAK HILL DR BRYSON CITY NC 28713 41 OAK HILL DR

90  HEARINPLACE LN SYLVA NC 28779 90 HEARINPLACE LN

238  RANDY DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 238 RANDY DR

250  BIG SKY DR SYLVA NC 28779 250 BIG SKY DR

40  RIVER RUN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 40 RIVER RUN

675  SNOW HILL CHURCH RD MURPHY NC 28906 PO BOX 1113

97  HOMESTEAD RD WHITTIER NC 28789 97 HOMESTEAD RD

51  WILMINGTON RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 51 WILMINGTON RD

266  LOWER TUSKEEGEE ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 266 LOWER TUSKEEGEE

R S T U V W
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28591
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28593
28594
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28598
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YTD PC MASTER

SYLVA NC 28779 8285869463 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285062122 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8287432356 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

FRANKLIN NC 28744 8283717393 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285067610 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282930709 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285508083 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8284973951 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285863649 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8283318150 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8282930744 W

CHEROKEE NC 287190756 8285086660 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8282268182 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285860014 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285062477 M

FLETCHER NC 287320932 U

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287726512 W

CASHIERS NC 28717 8285076694 W

TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 8282935872 W

TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 8282935872 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

SYLVA NC 287790148 8285862147 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285071188 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8282695016 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285082758 W

SAPPHIRE NC 28774 8283990505 W

WEBSTER NC 287880010 8285862521 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8287726511 W

CASHIERS NC 28717 8282003397 U

CANTON NC 28716 8285081402 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284078654 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282263062 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282263110 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8285064402 W

CLYDE NC 28721 8285063001 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282836508 O

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8286311825 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283318802 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8283999149 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8479755269 W

MURPHY NC 289061113 8284212020 I

WHITTIER NC 28789 8282265833 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 4075795714 W

ROBBINSVILLE NC 28771 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28568
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28591
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28593
28594
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NL M 80 VA Y 9/11/1986 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 80 PA Y 2/20/1987 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL M 71 GA Y 1/11/1988 |CAS| CASHIERS

NL M 52 NC Y 2/4/1988 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL M 52 NC Y 7/9/2015 |04| IOTLA

NL M 59 NC Y 10/9/1998 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL F 68 PA Y 10/8/1988 |RIV| RIVER

UN M 54 NC Y 2/3/2022 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL F 68 NC Y 4/10/1978 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL F 67 DC Y 10/5/1990 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL M 63 NY Y 7/31/1991 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL M 49 NC Y 3/24/1992 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 66 MN Y 3/20/1992 |QUA| QUALLA

NL M 73 NC Y 9/17/1992 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

UN F 65 Y 3/16/2022 |09| HIGHLANDS 2

NL M 73 NC Y 7/6/1995 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL M 44 NC Y 4/12/1996 |QUA| QUALLA

UN U 71 Y 3/24/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL M 55 NC Y 9/20/1996 |GLV| GLENVILLE

NL F 57 IL Y 8/1/2006 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

UN M 58 FL Y 5/28/1998 |CAS| CASHIERS CASH

NL M 81 NC Y 7/14/1998 |CAN| CANADA

NL F 77 NC Y 12/15/1998 |CAN| CANADA

UN F 60 Y 1/25/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 43 NC Y 12/28/1999 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL F 51 NC Y 8/14/2000 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL M 41 FL Y 5/23/2017 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

UN M 40 NC Y 9/11/2000 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

UN M 80 SC Y 4/4/2022 |CAS| CASHIERS SAPP

NL F 49 NC Y 11/28/2001 |WEB| WEBSTER WE11

NL M 58 OC Y 7/30/2007 |07.1| 07.1 ASH

UN U 60 NC Y 3/18/1980 |GLV| GLENVILLE

NL F 37 NC Y 9/21/2020 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4 CA

NL M 61 Y 10/4/2012 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

UN F 80 MA Y 2/2/2022 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN M 80 MA Y 2/2/2022 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL M 77 AL Y 4/28/2010 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 70 NC Y 4/28/2010 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 52 NC Y 9/16/2014 |06| MILLSHOAL

UN F 36 MA Y 8/2/2004 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL U 64 Y 12/18/2021 |BC1| BC1

NL M 81 MI Y 10/4/2004 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL F 68 KY Y 12/19/2007 |NW| NORTHWEST

NL F 35 NC Y 6/21/2005 |WEB| WEBSTER

UN F 66 IL Y 3/17/2022 |69.1| 69.1 WFIN

NL F 63 NC Y 8/14/2015 |RGER| RANGER

NL M 72 NC Y 7/31/2006 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

UN F 43 FL Y 11/18/2013 |09.1| 09.1 ASH

NL U 52 Y 1/5/2022 |STEC| STECOAH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001400



YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

HIGHLANDS 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CASHIERS 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 30B 30 50

SAPPHIRE 11 30B 30 50

WEBSTER 11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 47

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001401



YTD PC MASTER

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

120

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

120

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

118 BEAV

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

120

120

118 CLYD

118 CLYD

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

120

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001402



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #5

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

CLYDE

CLYDE

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BB BC BD BE
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001403



YTD PC MASTER

LAKE LAKE

LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001404



YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 HIGHLANDS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

CASH CASHIERS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SAPP SAPPHIRE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WE11 WEBSTER 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001405



YTD PC MASTER

N 1942 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1942 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1951 |CAS| |CAS|

N 1970 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1963 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1954 |RIV| |RIV|

N 1968 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1954 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1955 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1959 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1973 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1956 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1949 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1957 |09| |09|

N 1949 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1978 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1951 |FL| |FL|

N 1967 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1965 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1964 |CAS| |CAS|

N 1941 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1945 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1962 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1979 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1971 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1981 |DR| |DR|

N 1982 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1942 |CAS| |CAS|

N 1973 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1964 |07.1| |07.1|

N 1962 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1985 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1961 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1942 |12| |12|

N 1942 |12| |12|

N 1945 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1952 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1970 |06| |06|

N 1986 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1958 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1941 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1954 |NW| |NW|

N 1987 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1956 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1959 |NOTL| |NOTL|

N 1950 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1979 |09.1| |09.1|

N 1970 |STEC| |STEC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28568
28569
28570
28571
28572
28573
28574
28575
28576
28577
28578
28579
28580
28581
28582
28583
28584
28585
28586
28587
28588
28589
28590
28591
28592
28593
28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28602
28603
28604
28605
28606
28607
28608
28609
28610
28611
28612
28613
28614
28615
28616

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001406



YTD PC MASTER

CH44210 CH000044210 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320332993 A ACTIVE A1

CH44293 CH000044293 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 403569 A ACTIVE AV

CH45564 CH000045564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 477902 A ACTIVE AP

CH46414 CH000046414 REP DEM REP to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368157 A ACTIVE AV

CH46491 CH000046491 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 71045 A ACTIVE AV

CH47128 CH000047128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 369424 A ACTIVE AP

CH47242 CH000047242 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 320337387 A ACTIVE AV

CH47447 CH000047447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320337646 A ACTIVE AV

CH47920 CH000047920 REP DEM REP to DEM 56 MACON 68166 A ACTIVE AV

CH48456 CH000048456 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 51472 A ACTIVE AV

CH49406 CH000049406 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527471 A ACTIVE AV

CH49871 CH000049871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320340860 A ACTIVE AV

CH49874 CH000049874 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367953 A ACTIVE AV

CH49938 CH000049938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501256 A ACTIVE AP

CH50819 CH000050819 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 278249 A ACTIVE AV

CH52014 CH000052014 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320344046 A ACTIVE AV

CH52283 CH000052283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 54687 A ACTIVE AV

CH52290 CH000052290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 71174 A ACTIVE AV

CH52599 CH000052599 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320344977 A ACTIVE AV

CH53104 CH000053104 REP UNA REP to UNA 87 SWAIN 69632 A ACTIVE AV

CH53212 CH000053212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30007035 A ACTIVE AV

CH54036 CH000054036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320347013 A ACTIVE AV

CH54368 CH000054368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320347526 A ACTIVE A1

CH54643 CH000054643 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320347963 A ACTIVE A1

CH54747 CH000054747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320348115 A ACTIVE AV

CH54799 CH000054799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368150 A ACTIVE AV

CH54812 CH000054812 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320348225 A ACTIVE AV

CH54843 CH000054843 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 68251 A ACTIVE AV

CH55611 CH000055611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368434 A ACTIVE AN

CH55737 CH000055737 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54133 A ACTIVE AV

CH55921 CH000055921 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320350148 A ACTIVE AV

CH55983 CH000055983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 68194 A ACTIVE AV

CH55996 CH000055996 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 56 MACON 68068 A ACTIVE AV

CH55997 CH000055997 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 68067 A ACTIVE AV

CH56241 CH000056241 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68233 A ACTIVE AV

CH56732 CH000056732 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 50 JACKSON 320351566 A ACTIVE AV

CH56778 CH000056778 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320351666 A ACTIVE AV

CH57981 CH000057981 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320353936 A ACTIVE A1

CH58150 CH000058150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320354224 A ACTIVE A1

CH58249 CH000058249 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320354355 A ACTIVE AV

CH58949 CH000058949 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 523059 A ACTIVE AV

CH59063 CH000059063 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68311 A ACTIVE AV

CH59069 CH000059069 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320355474 A ACTIVE AV

CH5957 CH000005957 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 3940 A ACTIVE AP

CH5958 CH000005958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 3941 A ACTIVE AP

CH59949 CH000059949 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320356743 A ACTIVE AV

CH60179 CH000060179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320357104 A ACTIVE AP

CH60601 CH000060601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320357867 A ACTIVE AV

CH60811 CH000060811 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320358318 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
28659
28660
28661
28662
28663
28664
28665

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001407



YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED DAVIS THOMAS HOYT

VERIFIED JAYNES JORDAN BROOKS GADDY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY BRANDON KLEENY

VERIFIED EVANS KAYLA NICOLE

VERIFIED BLYTHE CLAUDE LARRY

VERIFICATION PENDING COTTAM CATHERINE DILLON

VERIFIED DAVIS MEGAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED HOLLAND KAREN SUE

VERIFIED NORMAN ANGELA LASHAY

VERIFIED WALKER MARY LUCIE

VERIFIED REESE KRISTENNA VICTORIA

VERIFIED MAGANA LUIS MANUEL

VERIFIED GUILFORD CYNTHIA PIERCE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN ASHLEA MARIE ALLEN

VERIFIED MEYERS MARAGENE

VERIFIED BALDWIN TREVOR KYLE

VERIFIED MOSES MEGAN AMANDA

VERIFIED FRONRATH KYLE JAY

VERIFIED RATHBONE DOROTHY ANN

VERIFIED MCKINNEY RANI CHEREE

VERIFIED SPIRO SARAH BENNETT

VERIFIED LEITCH ALEXANDER COLEMAN

UNVERIFIED ROSS KATHRYN MARGARET

UNVERIFIED DAVIS KERI MICHELLE

VERIFIED RIVERS MICHIAH ANGELA

VERIFIED OWEN CASEY NICOLE

VERIFIED STOVALL STEPHEN SHANE

VERIFIED FORD TYLER MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED NEW MOORE BROOKE ANN

VERIFIED HUDGINS BRIAN KEITH

VERIFIED ROBERTS TIMOTHY DEAN

VERIFIED KEEFER JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED MCCORD CARL WILLIAM

VERIFIED MCCORD REGINA MUNGER

VERIFIED COCOLIN NATHAN TYLER

VERIFIED WOLF NIKOLAUS STAR

VERIFIED MILLICAN MATTHEW GENE

UNVERIFIED ASHE JAMES WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED BROKER STEVEN FREDERICK

VERIFIED SCHWARTZ TIMOTHY RAY

VERIFIED HAMBRICK RUVEANNA AIRIELLE

VERIFIED LERICHE VICTORIA LYN

VERIFIED HEIDT JAMES EPPING

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSON ALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSON WANDA LOUISE

VERIFIED HUGUELET DONNA PILCH

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER ANSLEY MAE

VERIFIED RIVERS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED MARTIN KARA DARLENE

L M N O P Q
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
28659
28660
28661
28662
28663
28664
28665

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001408



YTD PC MASTER

IV 2062  GREENS CREEK RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 181

101  SHALLOW VW CANDLER NC 28715 101 SHALLOW VW

17  BERRY HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 17 BERRY HILL RD

727  ROSCOE LEWIS RD SYLVA NC 28779 727 ROSCOE LEWIS RD

62  CONTESKY DR CHEROKEE NC 28719 62 CONTESKY DR

2  COVEWOOD CT ARDEN NC 28704 2 COVEWOOD CT

125  CONVERSE DR CULLOWHEE NC 28723 PO BOX 2914

128  POTTERS HL CULLOWHEE NC 28723 128 POTTERS HL

57  WOODLAND CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 57 WOODLAND CIR

220  COUNTRY WOODS DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 220 COUNTRY WOODS DR

2705  BEAR CREEK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 2705 BEAR CREEK RD

17  POTTERS HL CULLOWHEE NC 28723 PO BOX 1882

1579  PAINT TOWN RD   #G104 CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 1243

28  OLDE EASTWOOD VILLAGE BLVD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 28 OLDE EASTWOOD VILLAGE BLVD

153  RAINBOW RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 153 RAINBOW RD

128  WOODROW DEITZ RD SYLVA NC 28779 128 WOODROW DEITZ RD

473  DAVES CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 473 DAVES CREEK RD

3336  BALL TOWN RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 3336 BALL TOWN RD

54  ARTIC LN SYLVA NC 28779 54 ARTIC LN

245  ODIEAR LN WHITTIER NC 28789 245 ODIEAR LN

40  FONTANA DAM RD FONTANA DAM NC 28733 PO BOX 41

141  ANDREWS PARK RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 141 ANDREWS PARK RD

43  WILLDEE WAY SYLVA NC 28779 43 WILLDEE WAY

827 N RIVER RD SYLVA NC 28779 827 N RIVER RD

395  ALLEN HENSON CIR SYLVA NC 28779 395 ALLEN HENSON CIR

2530  WOLF MOUNTAIN RD TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 2530 WOLF MOUNTAIN RD

82  COTTONTAIL RUN SYLVA NC 28779 82 COTTONTAIL RUN

150  RANDOLPH ST   #A FRANKLIN NC 28734 150 RANDOLPH ST # A

84  J BRADLEY DR CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 1893

117  GLENWOOD ST MURPHY NC 28906 117 GLENWOOD ST

199  PLEASANT HILL RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 199 PLEASANT HILL RD

151  WOODCASTLE LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 151 WOODCASTLE LN

1101  BRIARTOWN CHURCH RD TOPTON NC 28781 1101 BRIARTOWN CHURCH RD

1101  BRIARTOWN CHURCH RD TOPTON NC 28781 1101 BRIARTOWN CHURCH RD

12  PRESERVE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 12 PRESERVE DR

192  IRIS LN WHITTIER NC 28789 192 IRIS LN

331  BERRY HILL DR SYLVA NC 28779 331 BERRY HILL DR

87  WEDGEWOOD CV SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 387

549  CAGLE COVE RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 785

121  OLD TIGER TRL GLENVILLE NC 28736 121 OLD TIGER TRL

15  WOODHAVEN DR ARDEN NC 28704 15 WOODHAVEN DR

30  VARNER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 30 VARNER RD

8  RIDGE VIEW DR WHITTIER NC 28789 8 RIDGE VIEW DR

138  YELLOW BIRD BRANCH RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 1816

138  YELLOW BIRD BRANCH RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BX 1816

35  GUDGER HILL RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 35 GUDGER HILL RD

285  FREEDOM DR CULLOWHEE NC 28723 PO BOX 1167

4528  CANEY FORK RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 4528 CANEY FORK RD

315  BLUE WING RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 1708

R S T U V W
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
28659
28660
28661
28662
28663
28664
28665
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YTD PC MASTER

DILLSBORO NC 28725 8285063149 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8285450804 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283999027 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8283990711 W

CHEROKEE NC 28719 8287365500 I

ARDEN NC 28704 8289898017 W

CULLOWHEE NC 287232914 8285067177 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8284172536 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8287360224 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

CASHIERS NC 28717 8287434313 O

CHEROKEE NC 287191243 I

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8284500030 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8505091301 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8282262040 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285062318 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8134531331 W

FONTANA DAM NC 287330041 U

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282004598 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8653182538 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8282765412 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8282833720 B

TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 W

SYLVA NC 28779 9723100255 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282265491 W

CHEROKEE NC 287191893 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8283614501 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282001964 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282931171 W

D TOPTON NC 287817476 W

D TOPTON NC 287817476 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8144504984 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 7076339149 W

SYLVA NC 28779 2058378053 W

WEBSTER NC 287880387 8283472892 W

DILLSBORO NC 287250785 8289999999 W

GLENVILLE NC 287360170 8287436017 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 4044338280 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285060580 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285866069 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 9079534865 W

CULLOWHEE NC 287231167 7049186320 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282931044 W

CHEROKEE NC 287191708 8287886968 I

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
28659
28660
28661
28662
28663
28664
28665
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 50 MA Y 12/20/2007 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL F 33 NC Y 10/7/2014 |44.1| 44.1

UN M 34 NC Y 6/3/2019 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 34 NC Y 2/24/2022 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL M 68 NC Y 1/19/2022 |WHCH| WHCH

NL F 33 TX Y 3/20/2012 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 32 NC Y 10/10/2008 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

UN F 58 NC Y 2/25/2009 |GLV| GLENVILLE

NL F 31 Y 1/29/2022 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN 1

UN F 78 FL Y 11/3/2012 |05| UNION

NL F 30 Y 1/4/2022 |52.1| 52.1

HL M 29 CA Y 12/20/2011 |GLV| GLENVILLE

UN F 29 Y 12/17/2021 |QUA| QUALLA

NL F 53 OH Y 8/14/2020 |60.2| 60.2

UN F 70 WY Y 3/7/2022 |WS-1| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 1 WA

NL M 29 NC Y 10/12/2012 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL F 28 NC Y 12/11/2015 |14| BURNINGTOWN

UN M 36 FL Y 3/18/2022 |BC2| BC2

NL F 64 NC Y 11/26/2012 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

UN F 32 FL Y 5/4/2020 |WHCH| WHCH

UN U 26 Y 3/7/2022 |STEC| STECOAH TFD

NL M 26 DE Y 11/26/2014 |GLV| GLENVILLE

NL F 66 TN Y 7/2/2015 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL F 25 MS Y 9/30/2015 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL F 35 NC Y 11/3/2015 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL U 25 Y 2/23/2022 |CAN| CANADA

NL M 50 IL Y 11/30/2015 |WEB| WEBSTER

UN M 25 NC Y 2/14/2022 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

NL F 30 GA Y 4/4/2022 |QUA| QUALLA

UN M 52 GA N 1/21/2022 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH MURP

NL M 57 Y 5/5/2016 |GLV| GLENVILLE

UN M 39 FL Y 2/2/2022 |05| UNION

NL U 60 Y 1/4/2022 |13| NANTAHALA

NL F 59 Y 1/4/2022 |13| NANTAHALA

UN M 41 PA Y 2/1/2022 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL M 32 MO Y 9/21/2016 |QUA| QUALLA

NL M 35 AL Y 9/22/2016 |WEB| WEBSTER

UN M 34 NC Y 11/8/2016 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL M 65 OH Y 1/6/2017 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL M 70 MN Y 2/13/2017 |GLV| GLENVILLE

NL F 29 WA Y 8/30/2021 |55.1| 55.1

NL F 48 Y 2/24/2022 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 70 GA Y 11/15/2017 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL M 78 NC Y 10/19/1968 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL F 74 NC Y 4/7/1972 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

UN F 64 NJ Y 7/18/2018 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 22 Y 9/4/2018 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 79 NY N 10/12/2018 |CFK| CANEY FORK

UN F 33 NC Y 11/2/2018 |QUA| QUALLA

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
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28664
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

TOWN OF FONTANA DAM 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
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28661
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YTD PC MASTER

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

120

120

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 RSVN EASTERN CHEROKEE SCH1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 WAYN

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

120

119

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119

120

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

120

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 RSVN EASTERN CHEROKEE SCH1

120

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

120

120

120

120

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
28659
28660
28661
28662
28663
28664
28665
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

WAYNESVILLE

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #5

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

BB BC BD BE
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

TFD TOWN OF FONTANA DAM 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
28637
28638
28639
28640
28641
28642
28643
28644
28645
28646
28647
28648
28649
28650
28651
28652
28653
28654
28655
28656
28657
28658
28659
28660
28661
28662
28663
28664
28665
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1972 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1989 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1988 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1988 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1954 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1989 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1990 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1964 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1944 |05| |05|

N 1992 |52.1| |52.1|

N 1993 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1993 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1969 |60.2| |60.2|

N 1952 |WS-1| |WS-1|

N 1993 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1994 |14| |14|

N 1986 |BC2| |BC2|

N 1958 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1990 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1996 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1996 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1956 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1997 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1987 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1997 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1972 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1997 |03| |03|

N 1992 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1970 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1965 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1983 |05| |05|

N 1962 |13| |13|

N 1963 |13| |13|

N 1981 |06| |06|

N 1990 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1987 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1988 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1957 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1952 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1993 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1974 |11| |11|

N 1952 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1944 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1948 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1958 |CUL| |CUL|

N 2000 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1943 |CFK| |CFK|

N 1989 |QUA| |QUA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28617
28618
28619
28620
28621
28622
28623
28624
28625
28626
28627
28628
28629
28630
28631
28632
28633
28634
28635
28636
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28638
28639
28640
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28642
28643
28644
28645
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28647
28648
28649
28650
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YTD PC MASTER

CH61632 CH000061632 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320359619 A ACTIVE A1

CH61778 CH000061778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320359849 A ACTIVE AV

CH61782 CH000061782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320359856 A ACTIVE AV

CH61844 CH000061844 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320359940 A ACTIVE A1

CH62219 CH000062219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320360538 A ACTIVE AV

CH62240 CH000062240 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320360559 A ACTIVE AV

CH62322 CH000062322 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320360651 A ACTIVE AV

CH62909 CH000062909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320361502 A ACTIVE AV

CH63054 CH000063054 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 320361903 A ACTIVE AV

CH63128 CH000063128 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320362033 A ACTIVE AV

CH63159 CH000063159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320362075 A ACTIVE AV

CH63761 CH000063761 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320363128 A ACTIVE AV

CH65521 CH000065521 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 320366557 A ACTIVE AV

CH65652 CH000065652 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320366756 A ACTIVE AV

CH65918 CH000065918 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035407 A ACTIVE AV

CH66009 CH000066009 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367240 A ACTIVE AV

CH66332 CH000066332 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367712 A ACTIVE AV

CH66415 CH000066415 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367831 A ACTIVE AV

CH66449 CH000066449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367886 A ACTIVE AV

CH7803 CH000007803 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 5786 A ACTIVE AV

CH7832 CH000007832 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 5815 A ACTIVE AV

CH8242 CH000008242 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 6226 A ACTIVE AP

CH9465 CH000009465 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 7450 A ACTIVE A1

CJ108523 CJ000108523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278561 A ACTIVE AP

CJ36095 CJ000036095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 460234 A ACTIVE AP

CM30033 CM000030033 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320368347 A ACTIVE AP

CM52367 CM000052367 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527622 A ACTIVE AV

CN103129 CN000103129 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278211 A ACTIVE AV

CN57804 CN000057804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 255310 A ACTIVE AP

CN73204 CN000073204 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057370 A ACTIVE AV

CN77001 CN000077001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206300 A ACTIVE AV

CN77654 CN000077654 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 84147 A ACTIVE A1

CN80083 CN000080083 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527930 A ACTIVE AV

CN84111 CN000084111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30037044 A ACTIVE AV

CN9495 CN000009495 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32017 A ACTIVE AV

CP10183 CP000010183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 16582 A ACTIVE AP

CP10451 CP000010451 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 16921 A ACTIVE AV

CP10522 CP000010522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 17016 A ACTIVE AP

CP11637 CP000011637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 18507 A ACTIVE AV

CP12453 CP000012453 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 19491 A ACTIVE AV

CP12663 CP000012663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035458 A ACTIVE AV

CP13490 CP000013490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 20728 A ACTIVE AP

CP13643 CP000013643 REP DEM REP to DEM 56 MACON 20904 A ACTIVE AP

CP13916 CP000013916 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 21217 A ACTIVE AV

CP14229 CP000014229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 21615 A ACTIVE AV

CP14565 CP000014565 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 53120 A ACTIVE AV

CP15001 CP000015001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 22547 A ACTIVE AV

CP15184 CP000015184 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 22757 A ACTIVE AV

CP15635 CP000015635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 23265 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28666
28667
28668
28669
28670
28671
28672
28673
28674
28675
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28678
28679
28680
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28686
28687
28688
28689
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED FRANKLIN DARRYL NELSON

VERIFIED STOVER BRADLEY ALLEN

VERIFIED BERKANA JESSICA RACHEL

UNVERIFIED JENKINS JACEY ANN

VERIFIED WIKE KENDALL PAIGE

VERIFIED CARPENTER ALAINA NICOLE

VERIFIED SEAGRAVES WILLIAM CONNER

VERIFIED BEAVER DANIEL LOGAN

VERIFIED WHITE MARIA CECILIA

VERIFIED HOLDER-BROWN TAMMY LORETTA

VERIFIED BROWN CATRINA ANN

VERIFIED LE VAN T BICH

VERIFIED MORGAN DEBRA OAKS

VERIFIED TOTHEROW CLINT JERRY

VERIFIED DENT CAROLINE MONTGOMERY

VERIFIED OWENS CATHERINE GRACE

VERIFIED YOUNG ZYLA GRACE

VERIFIED STUCKEY RILEY WOLF

VERIFIED QUACKENBUSH TAYLOR LEEANNE

VERIFIED LYDEEN DAMON ROY

VERIFIED LYDEEN LINDA KIRKPATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON ALFRED LEE

UNVERIFIED DILLS INEZ W

VERIFICATION PENDING GRADEN TIMOTHY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING STAMEY JODIE TEDDER

VERIFICATION PENDING FERRIS PEGGY TYNDALL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JOSHUA DAVID

VERIFIED MORGAN GARY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HIBBARD ANN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SCOTT JAMEY CHATLOS

VERIFIED OATHOUT DAWN MARIE

UNVERIFIED SPEARS WILLIAM EDISON

VERIFIED LAVIGNETTE CHRISTOPHER MILES

VERIFIED BOONE PATRICK LAWRENCE

VERIFIED BISHOP TROY FRANK

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLURE SHEILA CURTIS

VERIFIED STANFIELD WILLIAM MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE DEBORAH TEEM

VERIFIED MCCOLLUM ELAINE B

VERIFIED THOMAS WILLIAM PAUL

VERIFIED POTTS SAMUEL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS STEPHANIE MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLS ROBERTA LYNN

VERIFIED JOHNSON DENNIS ALLEN

VERIFIED DOWDLE KATHI HOPKINS

VERIFIED GLEMAN SHARON PRESTON

VERIFIED PARKS GERALD

VERIFIED KOCHERSBERGER CLAIRE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JENKINS PATRICK RAY

L M N O P Q
28666
28667
28668
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28674
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28683
28684
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28687
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28689
28690
28691
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YTD PC MASTER

33  HUCKLEBERRY CV SYLVA NC 28779 33 HUCKLEBERRY CV

161  CITADEL DR   #B CULLOWHEE NC 28723 PO BOX 2023

284  FULLWOOD LN SYLVA NC 28779 284 FULLWOOD LN

38  LEELANAU DR SYLVA NC 28779 38 LEELANAU DR

281  UNIVERSITY WAY   #RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 281 UNIVERSITY WAY # RD

343  BLAKE BR SYLVA NC 28779 343 BLAKE BR

69  BIG BURN CIR SYLVA NC 28779 69 BIG BURN CIR

519  LEDBETTER RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 245 MEMORIAL DR

3065  CANEY FORK RD   #B CULLOWHEE NC 28723 3605 CANEY FORK RD

189  CROSS STITCH MTN SYLVA NC 28779 189 CROSS STITCH MTN

77  EDGEWATER RD   #1 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 40 BROOK ST

238  CASTLEWOOD LN SYLVA NC 28779 238 CASTLEWOOD LN

1375  GREAT FALLS DR GLENVILLE NC 28736 1375 GREAT FALLS DR

323  PARKER FARM RD   #A CULLOWHEE NC 28723 323 PARKER FARM RD # A

142  RAILROAD CUT DR BREVARD NC 28712 142 RAILROAD CUT DR

345  WILSON CEMETERY RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 345 WILSON CEMETERY RD

357  PEAK DR   #0D CULLOWHEE NC 28723 357 PEAK DR # 0D

45  BERRY MOUNTAIN RD SYLVA NC 28779 45 BERRY MOUNTAIN RD

1304  NATIONS CREEK RD WHITTIER NC 28789 1304 NATIONS CREEK RD

313  OPAL DR WHITTIER NC 28789 313 OPAL DR

313  OPAL DR WHITTIER NC 28789 313 OPAL DR

70  SUGAR LOAF RD SYLVA NC 28779 70 SUGAR LOAF RD

413  WATSON BRANCH RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 413 WATSON BRANCH RD

145  CROOKSTON DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 PO BOX 1376

139  SPRING VIEW DR BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 139 SPRING VIEW DR

255  PUMPKINTOWN RD SYLVA NC 28779 255 PUMPKINTOWN RD

28 S COLLEGE ST WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 28 S COLLEGE ST

173  PALISADES LN   #310 WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 173 PALISADES LN # 310

80  CANDLER ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 80-38 CANDLER ST

124 W 7TH ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 124 W 7TH ST

206  LONDON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 206 LONDON RD

1313  HIGH TRAIL DR NEBO NC 28761 1313 HIGH TRAIL DR

1007  ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 1007 ASHEVILLE SPRINGS CIR

2403  ROCK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2403 ROCK RD

JR 47  CARIBOU LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 47 CARIBOU LN

150  BIG OAK DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 150 BIG OAK DR

1278  BRYSON CITY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1278 BRYSON CITY RD

128  IVY HILLS TER FRANKLIN NC 28734 128 IVY HILLS TER

218  LOW BRACE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 218 LOW BRACE RD

39  PROSPERITY DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 39 PROSPERITY DR

3011  PICKENS HWY ROSMAN NC 28772 3011 PICKENS HWY

108  WHITE OAK CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 108 WHITE OAK CIR

112  SECOND ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 112 SECOND ST

247  MCCLURE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 247 MCCLURE RD

11  COWEETA LAKE CIR OTTO NC 28763 11 COWEETA LAKE CIR

810  OAK CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 376

254  GILLESPIE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 1989

341  SLOAN ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 341 SLOAN ST

58  TALLEY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 58 TALLEY LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SYLVA NC 28779 8284006129 W

CULLOWHEE NC 287232023 5104610299 W

SYLVA NC 28779 4153416209 W

SYLVA NC 28779 2542201255 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8285072018 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8287342738 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285074078 W

SUITE 6665 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8283183034 W

B CULLOWHEE NC 28723 9199244101 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285080449 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 287861910 8287366600 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8283310704 A

GLENVILLE NC 28736 3185079837 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8284009607 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 7404401106 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8285073883 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8566257271 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285085314 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285861138 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285861138 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285865355 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 9199952281 W

SYLVA NC 28779 2825259368 W

APT 1 WEAVERVILLE NC 287879402 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8284009884 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 7046226009 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 9143884913 W

NEBO NC 28761 8479755803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 U

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284219142 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283429200 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283470148 W

ROSMAN NC 28772 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282000269 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284215726 W

OTTO NC 28763 8283420751 W

FRANKLIN NC 287440376 8283420432 W

FRANKLIN NC 287441989 8284213743 B

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283693495 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28666
28667
28668
28669
28670
28671
28672
28673
28674
28675
28676
28677
28678
28679
28680
28681
28682
28683
28684
28685
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28687
28688
28689
28690
28691
28692
28693
28694
28695
28696
28697
28698
28699
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 51 NC Y 6/24/2019 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED SY9

NL M 27 CA Y 8/6/2019 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 48 CA Y 8/7/2019 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL F 24 TX Y 8/19/2019 |SAV| SAVANNAH

UN F 21 NC Y 10/5/2017 |CUL| CULLOWHEE CULL

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2018 |WEB| WEBSTER

UN M 21 GA Y 5/21/2018 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL M 21 NC Y 2/13/2020 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 32 NC Y 3/3/2020 |CFK| CANEY FORK

NL F 54 NC Y 2/27/2020 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 39 OC Y 3/6/2020 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 39 OC Y 9/8/2020 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

UN F 67 NY Y 4/1/2021 |CAN| CANADA

UN M 26 GA Y 5/17/2021 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 21 Y 1/7/2022 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL F 55 PA Y 8/16/2021 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 19 NC Y 11/12/2021 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 22 NY Y 12/10/2021 |WEB| WEBSTER

NL F 19 AR Y 12/19/2021 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL M 59 FL Y 10/14/1994 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL F 67 NC Y 10/14/1994 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL M 69 NC Y 10/3/1974 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 77 NC Y 5/7/1966 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 53 OH Y 3/28/2022 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL F 77 TN Y 5/11/2018 |32.1| 32.1 BMTN

NL F 46 NC Y 3/21/2022 |SAV| SAVANNAH

UN M 35 Y 1/8/2022 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 82 Y 3/1/2022 |HA| HAZELWOOD WA

NL F 68 NY Y 1/4/2016 |WW| WAYNESVILLE WEST WA

NL F 50 PA Y 2/2/2022 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 61 NY Y 11/13/2020 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL M 69 KY Y 11/16/2012 |NEBO| NEBO

UN U 30 Y 1/20/2022 |68.1| 68.1

UN M 68 NC Y 8/25/2015 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

UN M 58 Y 2/13/2022 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 52 NC Y 2/1/1988 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

UN M 54 NC Y 3/4/1988 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL F 65 NC Y 4/4/1988 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 74 NC Y 1/22/1990 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL M 66 FL Y 9/28/1990 |05| UNION

UN M 58 Y 1/25/2022 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

NL F 48 NC Y 2/10/1992 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL F 49 NC Y 3/23/1992 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 49 NC Y 4/6/1992 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 58 NJ Y 8/7/1992 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 75 FL Y 5/30/2014 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN M 58 GA Y 11/3/1992 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL F 90 NY Y 5/27/1993 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 54 OH Y 3/9/1994 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28666
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28674
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YTD PC MASTER

SYLVA 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

FORREST HILL 11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

11 24 24 47

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28666
28667
28668
28669
28670
28671
28672
28673
28674
28675
28676
28677
28678
28679
28680
28681
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28688
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28690
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28692
28693
28694
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28698
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YTD PC MASTER

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

85

120

120

120

120

120

119

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28666
28667
28668
28669
28670
28671
28672
28673
28674
28675
28676
28677
28678
28679
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28681
28682
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28686
28687
28688
28689
28690
28691
28692
28693
28694
28695
28696
28697
28698
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28700
28701
28702
28703
28704
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28706
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28708
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28712
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

BB BC BD BE
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LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

SY9 SYLVA 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

CULL FORREST HILL 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28666
28667
28668
28669
28670
28671
28672
28673
28674
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28676
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28690
28691
28692
28693
28694
28695
28696
28697
28698
28699
28700
28701
28702
28703
28704
28705
28706
28707
28708
28709
28710
28711
28712
28713
28714

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001426



YTD PC MASTER

N 1971 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1995 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1974 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1998 |SAV| |SAV|

N 2001 |CUL| |CUL|

N 2001 |WEB| |WEB|

N 2001 |WEB| |WEB|

N 2001 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1990 |CFK| |CFK|

N 1968 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1983 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1983 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1955 |CAN| |CAN|

N 1996 |CUL| |CUL|

N 2001 |CC| |CC|

N 1967 |CUL| |CUL|

N 2003 |CUL| |CUL|

N 2000 |WEB| |WEB|

N 2003 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1963 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1955 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1953 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1945 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1969 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1945 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1976 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1987 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1940 |HA| |HA|

N 1954 |WW| |WW|

N 1972 |27| |27|

N 1961 |SW| |SW|

N 1953 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1992 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1954 |16A| |16A|

N 1964 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1970 |01| |01|

N 1968 |01| |01|

N 1957 |06| |06|

N 1948 |06| |06|

N 1956 |05| |05|

N 1964 |RE| |RE|

N 1974 |01| |01|

N 1973 |03| |03|

N 1973 |03| |03|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1947 |12| |12|

N 1964 |01| |01|

N 1932 |03| |03|

N 1968 |03| |03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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28673
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28683
28684
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28686
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28690
28691
28692
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YTD PC MASTER

CP15742 CP000015742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 23385 A ACTIVE AV

CP15977 CP000015977 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 23654 A ACTIVE AP

CP16008 CP000016008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 23690 A ACTIVE AP

CP16094 CP000016094 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 23784 A ACTIVE AV

CP16131 CP000016131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 23824 A ACTIVE AP

CP16286 CP000016286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 23997 A ACTIVE AP

CP16396 CP000016396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 24116 A ACTIVE AP

CP16402 CP000016402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 24122 A ACTIVE AV

CP16449 CP000016449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 24172 A ACTIVE AP

CP16973 CP000016973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 24750 A ACTIVE AP

CP17378 CP000017378 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 25192 A ACTIVE AV

CP17918 CP000017918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 68107 A ACTIVE AV

CP17975 CP000017975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 25824 A ACTIVE AV

CP18135 CP000018135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 25997 A ACTIVE AV

CP18172 CP000018172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320345735 A ACTIVE AV

CP18673 CP000018673 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 26572 A ACTIVE AV

CP19066 CP000019066 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 26987 A ACTIVE AV

CP19090 CP000019090 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 27012 A ACTIVE AP

CP19133 CP000019133 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 68163 A ACTIVE AV

CP19567 CP000019567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 27525 A ACTIVE AP

CP20028 CP000020028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 28009 A ACTIVE AV

CP2041 CP000002041 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 20 A ACTIVE AV

CP20496 CP000020496 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 28497 A ACTIVE AV

CP21031 CP000021031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 29057 A ACTIVE AP

CP2115 CP000002115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 214 A ACTIVE AP

CP21182 CP000021182 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 29210 A ACTIVE AV

CP21346 CP000021346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 29380 A ACTIVE AV

CP21347 CP000021347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 29381 A ACTIVE AV

CP21357 CP000021357 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 29393 A ACTIVE AV

CP21449 CP000021449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 29486 A ACTIVE AP

CP21526 CP000021526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 29564 A ACTIVE AP

CP22374 CP000022374 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 30423 A ACTIVE AV

CP2300 CP000002300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 636 A ACTIVE AV

CP2307 CP000002307 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 648 A ACTIVE AP

CP2345 CP000002345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 742 A ACTIVE AV

CP2397 CP000002397 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 857 A ACTIVE AP

CP23978 CP000023978 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 68213 A ACTIVE AV

CP24233 CP000024233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 61717 A ACTIVE AV

CP24242 CP000024242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 32301 A ACTIVE AP

CP24305 CP000024305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 32364 A ACTIVE AP

CP25020 CP000025020 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68562 A ACTIVE AP

CP2510 CP000002510 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 1092 A ACTIVE AV

CP25531 CP000025531 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 33590 A ACTIVE AV

CP26056 CP000026056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 34115 A ACTIVE AV

CP26175 CP000026175 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 34234 A ACTIVE AP

CP26369 CP000026369 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 34428 A ACTIVE AV

CP26432 CP000026432 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 55319 A ACTIVE AV

CP26714 CP000026714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 34773 A ACTIVE AP

CP27027 CP000027027 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 35086 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
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28745
28746
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FOSTER MARK JACK

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERLIN BREEDEN TARA LEIGHTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SYMONDS KAREN PATRICIA

VERIFIED KLINE ELISABETH WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMAHAN TIMOTHY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DEHART SAMUEL RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCASKILL KENNETH N

VERIFIED HOPKINS JENNIFER MYERS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCASKILL SUSANNAH C

VERIFICATION PENDING SYMONDS THEODORE ROBERT

VERIFIED DEARTH ALLAN LEE

VERIFIED PARKER SHAUN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED THIBAULT MELANIE DORIS

VERIFIED STIWINTER CRYSTAL LEIGH

VERIFIED HENRY BRIAN EDDIE

VERIFIED PROXMIRE GEORGE THOMAS

VERIFIED BROWNING LISA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING REEVES WILLIAM CODY

VERIFIED ROBINSON AMY BISHOP

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN WILLIAM B

VERIFIED BROWNING JAMES BRIAN

VERIFIED AMMONS HAROLD ALLEN

VERIFIED NAUHEIMER GEORGE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING PLEMMONS CHERYL WIKE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD SUSAN PERRY

VERIFIED STANLEY PATRICIA KAY

VERIFIED TALLENT TINA NICOLE

VERIFIED TALLENT CHARLES THOMAS

VERIFIED COMBS STEPHEN TROY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS DAVID MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS JOAN TEBEAU

VERIFIED GILES GEORGIA LYNN

VERIFIED SHEPHERD EVELYN SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELDS DONALD A

VERIFIED SILER ROBERT F

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNINGHAM JEAN ANN

VERIFIED JAMES ROSE ELLEN

VERIFIED LYNCH JOSHUA WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLINTON BARTON DUANE

VERIFICATION PENDING TALLENT ADAM MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING JENNINGS JUSTIN KYLE

VERIFIED HARWOOD BRUCE LEE

VERIFIED JOHNSON DALONA VANHOOK

VERIFIED FERRARA RALPH JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY BETTY J

VERIFIED LIBASCI JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED BAYS BRANDY PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELDS ANNA WIKE

VERIFIED WORLEY YUNAYA MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
28752
28753
28754
28755
28756
28757
28758
28759
28760
28761
28762
28763
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133  IOTLA CHURCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 133 IOTLA CHURCH RD

111  LAKESHORE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 111 LAKESHORE DR

105  GRASSY HILL DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 2500 MERCHANTS ROW BLVD

1105  LOWERY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 1105 LOWERY LN

1159  SANDERS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1159 SANDERS RD

949  HARRISON AVE FRANKLIN NC 28734 949 HARRISON AVE

2031  ROSE CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2031 ROSE CREEK RD

2972  BRYSON CITY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2972 BRYSON CITY RD

2031  ROSE CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2031 ROSE CREEK RD

105  GRASSY HILL DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 105 GRASSY HILL DR

534  RABUN BRANCH RD SCALY MTN NC 28775 534 RABUN BRANCH RD

421  REBEL RIDGE RD OTTO NC 28763 PO BOX 373

217  WOODY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 217 WOODY RD

255  LITTLE ELLIJAY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 255 LITTLE ELLIJAY RD

546  WATSON BRANCH RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 546 WATSON BRANCH RD

IV 1055  FRAZIER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1055 FRAZIER RD

12696  MURPHY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 1487

1139  CLARKS CHAPEL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1139 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

73  THIRD ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 73 THIRD ST

47  ED CRISP LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 47 ED CRISP LN

12696  MURPHY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 1487

92  WHITE PINE CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 92 WHITE PINE CIR

144  GUNSMOKE TRL OTTO NC 28763 144 GUNSMOKE TRL

1174  HOLLY TERRACE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1174 HOLLY TERRACE RD

709  HARRISON AVE FRANKLIN NC 28734 P. O. BOX 508

581 W MIDDLE CREEK RD OTTO NC 28763 581 W MIDDLE CREEK RD

2300  CLARKS CHAPEL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2300 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

2300  CLARKS CHAPEL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2300 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

191  PIONEER VILLAGE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 191 PIONEER VILLAGE RD

411  QUAIL HAVEN RD OTTO NC 28763 411 QUAIL HAVEN RD

411  QUAIL HAVEN RD OTTO NC 28763 411 QUAIL HAVEN RD

1018  NORTH JONES CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1018 NORTH JONES CREEK RD

171  FOREST AVE   #107 FRANKLIN NC 28734 171 FOREST AVE # 107

11  CANDY DANDY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 11 CANDY DANDY LN

443 W MAIN ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 443 W MAIN ST

258  TRIMONT BRANCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 258 TRIMONT BRANCH RD

890  LAKE LEDFORD RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 890 LAKE LEDFORD RD

755  IOTLA CHURCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 755 IOTLA CHURCH RD

108  OLD STILL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 108 OLD STILL RD

966  PINEY GROVE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 966 PINEY GROVE RD

322  BERTHA RICE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 322 BERTHA RICE RD

164  PIPER LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 164 PIPER LN

247  MCCLURE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 247 MCCLURE RD

1696  CLARKS CHAPEL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1696 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

1139  CLARKS CHAPEL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1139 CLARKS CHAPEL RD

10  JAKE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 1901

631  TRIMONT LAKE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 631 TRIMONT LAKE RD

669  LAKESIDE CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 669 LAKESIDE CIR

44  DON WORLEY RD OTTO NC 28763 44 DON WORLEY RD

R S T U V W
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28722
28723
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28729
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28731
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FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284218548 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283425810 W

APT 37 TALLAHASSEE FL 323113657 8283693057 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283698447 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283714444 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

SCALY MTN NC 28775 8282001139 W

OTTO NC 287630373 8284216950 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282268761 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283473508 W

FRANKLIN NC 287441487 8283693205 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283493044 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 287441487 8283693205 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283710787 W

OTTO NC 28763 8283696669 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283717508 W

FRANKLIN NC 28744 8284217119 W

OTTO NC 28763 8285243433 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285242774 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285242774 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285240888 W

OTTO NC 28763 W

OTTO NC 28763 8285240137 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283697135 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285243009 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284217522 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283429412 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283476237 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283425170 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283422741 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284215730 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283420382 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283493044 W

FRANKLIN NC 28744 8283493230 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283327070 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284216785 W

OTTO NC 28763 8285071154 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
28752
28753
28754
28755
28756
28757
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28762
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NL M 62 GA Y 3/23/1994 |04| IOTLA

UN F 48 FL Y 6/8/1994 |04| IOTLA

NL F 70 NY Y 4/19/1994 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 77 DC Y 6/28/1994 |05| UNION

NL M 47 NC Y 8/12/1994 |05| UNION

NL M 51 NC Y 10/5/1994 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 67 NC Y 10/17/1994 |15| COWEE

NL F 46 NC N 10/14/1994 |04| IOTLA

NL F 65 NC Y 10/17/1994 |15| COWEE

NL M 81 NY N 3/16/1995 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 68 OH N 7/28/1995 |10| FLATS

UN M 47 NC Y 1/13/2022 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 52 NC Y 1/2/1996 |04| IOTLA

NL F 44 NC Y 2/8/1996 |07| ELLIJAY

UN M 52 NC Y 2/17/2014 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

UN M 59 GA Y 5/15/1996 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 44 NC Y 8/15/1996 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL M 87 FL Y 8/19/1996 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 46 Y 1/29/2022 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

NL M 57 NC Y 10/10/1996 |07| ELLIJAY

UN M 45 NC Y 11/15/1996 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN M 73 NC Y 9/22/1976 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 82 NY Y 7/28/1997 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 63 NC Y 12/4/1997 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 67 NC Y 9/26/1973 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL F 67 MI Y 2/3/1998 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 47 NC Y 4/7/1998 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 47 NC N 4/7/1998 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 57 KY Y 4/2/1998 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 70 GA N 4/22/1998 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 71 PA Y 5/18/1998 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 42 NC Y 10/8/1998 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL F 63 NC Y 2/21/1977 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 60 NC Y 10/3/1980 |05| UNION

NL M 85 NC Y 4/7/1972 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL F 67 NC Y 7/25/1979 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

UN F 40 NC Y 2/8/2022 |05| UNION

NL M 41 NC Y 5/28/2019 |04| IOTLA

NL M 71 CA Y 2/28/2000 |14| BURNINGTOWN

UN M 40 NC Y 3/13/2000 |15| COWEE

NL M 40 NC Y 3/25/2022 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL M 64 NC Y 1/29/1982 |04| IOTLA

NL F 49 NC Y 10/2/2000 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 51 NY Y 6/7/2000 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 78 NC Y 11/7/2000 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 39 NC N 4/4/2001 |07| ELLIJAY

NL F 39 OK Y 3/15/2016 |04| IOTLA

NL F 61 NC Y 7/10/2001 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

UN F 41 TX Y 10/10/2001 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
28752
28753
28754
28755
28756
28757
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11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
28752
28753
28754
28755
28756
28757
28758
28759
28760
28761
28762
28763
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120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
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SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
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28716
28717
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28719
28720
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28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
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43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
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28752
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N 1960 |04| |04|

N 1974 |04| |04|

N 1952 |03| |03|

N 1945 |05| |05|

N 1975 |05| |05|

N 1971 |01| |01|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 1957 |15| |15|

N 1941 |03| |03|

N 1954 |10| |10|

N 1975 |11| |11|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1978 |07| |07|

N 1970 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1978 |12| |12|

N 1935 |03| |03|

N 1976 |03| |03|

N 1965 |07| |07|

N 1977 |12| |12|

N 1949 |03| |03|

N 1940 |11| |11|

N 1959 |06| |06|

N 1955 |01| |01|

N 1955 |11| |11|

N 1975 |03| |03|

N 1975 |03| |03|

N 1965 |03| |03|

N 1952 |11| |11|

N 1951 |11| |11|

N 1980 |12| |12|

N 1959 |02| |02|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1937 |01| |01|

N 1955 |01| |01|

N 1982 |05| |05|

N 1981 |04| |04|

N 1951 |14| |14|

N 1982 |15| |15|

N 1982 |01| |01|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1973 |03| |03|

N 1971 |03| |03|

N 1944 |03| |03|

N 1983 |07| |07|

N 1983 |04| |04|

N 1961 |01| |01|

N 1981 |11| |11|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28715
28716
28717
28718
28719
28720
28721
28722
28723
28724
28725
28726
28727
28728
28729
28730
28731
28732
28733
28734
28735
28736
28737
28738
28739
28740
28741
28742
28743
28744
28745
28746
28747
28748
28749
28750
28751
28752
28753
28754
28755
28756
28757
28758
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CP27094 CP000027094 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035623 A ACTIVE AV

CP27637 CP000027637 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 35696 A ACTIVE AV

CP27727 CP000027727 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 35786 A ACTIVE AV

CP27977 CP000027977 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 32553 A ACTIVE AV

CP28271 CP000028271 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 36330 A ACTIVE AV

CP2835 CP000002835 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 1748 A ACTIVE AV

CP2877 CP000002877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 1851 A ACTIVE AP

CP28809 CP000028809 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 36868 A ACTIVE AP

CP29573 CP000029573 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 55960 A ACTIVE AV

CP30027 CP000030027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 38086 A ACTIVE AP

CP30610 CP000030610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 38669 A ACTIVE AP

CP3097 CP000003097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 2325 A ACTIVE AV

CP3101 CP000003101 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 2330 A ACTIVE AV

CP31038 CP000031038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 39097 A ACTIVE AP

CP31654 CP000031654 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 24621 A ACTIVE AP

CP31655 CP000031655 REP UNA REP to UNA 22 CLAY 24620 A ACTIVE AP

CP31669 CP000031669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 39728 A ACTIVE AV

CP3179 CP000003179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 2494 A ACTIVE AV

CP31802 CP000031802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 39861 A ACTIVE AV

CP32057 CP000032057 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 40116 A ACTIVE AV

CP32298 CP000032298 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 40357 A ACTIVE AV

CP32946 CP000032946 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 41005 A ACTIVE AV

CP32969 CP000032969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 41028 A ACTIVE AP

CP33037 CP000033037 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 178040 A ACTIVE AV

CP33562 CP000033562 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 41621 A ACTIVE AV

CP33787 CP000033787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 41846 A ACTIVE AV

CP34051 CP000034051 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 210638 A ACTIVE AP

CP34148 CP000034148 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 42235 A ACTIVE AV

CP34509 CP000034509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 42642 A ACTIVE AV

CP3464 CP000003464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 3139 A ACTIVE AP

CP34668 CP000034668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 42823 A ACTIVE AP

CP34797 CP000034797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 42965 A ACTIVE AV

CP35094 CP000035094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 43288 A ACTIVE AV

CP35095 CP000035095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 43289 A ACTIVE AV

CP3592 CP000003592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 3384 A ACTIVE A1

CP36062 CP000036062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 44371 A ACTIVE AP

CP36107 CP000036107 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 63986 A ACTIVE AV

CP36401 CP000036401 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 44767 A ACTIVE A2

CP36578 CP000036578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 44958 A ACTIVE AV

CP36642 CP000036642 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 56 MACON 45028 A ACTIVE AV

CP37306 CP000037306 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 45775 A ACTIVE AV

CP37366 CP000037366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 45840 A ACTIVE AP

CP37582 CP000037582 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 46081 A ACTIVE AV

CP37637 CP000037637 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 46145 A ACTIVE AV

CP37937 CP000037937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 248182 A ACTIVE AP

CP37978 CP000037978 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 56 MACON 64025 A ACTIVE AV

CP38015 CP000038015 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 46587 A ACTIVE AV

CP38044 CP000038044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 260254 A ACTIVE AV

CP38235 CP000038235 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212504 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28764
28765
28766
28767
28768
28769
28770
28771
28772
28773
28774
28775
28776
28777
28778
28779
28780
28781
28782
28783
28784
28785
28786
28787
28788
28789
28790
28791
28792
28793
28794
28795
28796
28797
28798
28799
28800
28801
28802
28803
28804
28805
28806
28807
28808
28809
28810
28811
28812
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VERIFIED PACKER RICHARD I

VERIFIED ROGERS MEAGAN OWENS

VERIFIED SCHULTZ CARRIE BELINDA

VERIFIED SARGENT ROBIN IAN

VERIFIED ABEL LINDA KAY

VERIFIED TALLENT GARY DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY DEBRA CORBIN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNCAN SANDRA STEADMAN

VERIFIED LEANDRO JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING WIKE BARBARA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBSON CALEB AARON

VERIFIED WEST DALE BARRETT

VERIFIED WEST MARK BALDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS TERESA LEONA

VERIFICATION PENDING THORNE J BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING THORNE VIOLA M

VERIFIED LYNCH KRISTEN NICOLE

VERIFIED CABE JOAN VINSON

VERIFIED OBERLEY NICOLE DEANN

VERIFIED GIBSON CAROL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SEAGLE ELIZABETH COBB

VERIFIED VLIET TIMOTHY JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING KEENER AMBER BOATWRIGHT

VERIFIED KIRKSEY TANIA JAKUSHEV

VERIFIED BRANSON SUSAN REBECCA

VERIFIED COLLINS WARD MCKINLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOWERS TERI LEONORA

VERIFIED TAYLOR SHERRY LEE

VERIFIED FARRELL JESSICA TEEM

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MARY LOU SALAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN GEORGE MICHAEL

VERIFIED ROGERS MAGGIE NICOLE

VERIFIED HALL KATHLEEN NAILLON

VERIFIED HALL MICHAEL CLARK

UNVERIFIED RAY III ROBERT G

VERIFICATION PENDING TIPPETT DAVID BRYAN

VERIFIED MARKUM AMANDA LAUREN

CONFIRMATION PENDING MCCALL SAMUEL MONROE

VERIFIED MANNING DAISY MAE

VERIFIED PRUETT JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED MCGAHA CHRISTIE MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING PLEMMONS KENNETH DOUGLAS

VERIFIED JOHNSON JEFFREY DANIEL

VERIFIED TRAVIS JADE KELSEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOPER MATTHEW DAVIS

VERIFIED JANOE RANDALL TODD

VERIFIED CRANE DANIEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED REDD AUNYA WYLENE

VERIFIED FISHER KERSTEN ELLEICE
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YTD PC MASTER

165  CEDAR CREEK DR CEDAR MOUNTAIN NC 28718 165 CEDAR CREEK DR

58  BLUE RIDGE VISTA LN OTTO NC 28763 58 BLUE RIDGE VISTA LN

75  COWEETA RIVER LN OTTO NC 28763 75 COWEETA RIVER LN

208  TOMAHAWK TRL ANDREWS NC 28901 208 TOMAHAWK TRL

154  RIDGE RD OTTO NC 28763 154 RIDGE RD

129  PINE RIDGE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 129 PINE RIDGE DR

60  CHESTNUT HILL DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 60 CHESTNUT HILL DR

360  HARRISON AVE   #104C FRANKLIN NC 28734 360 HARRISON AVE # 104C

28  THEODORE DR OTTO NC 28763 28 THEODORE DR

104  CARRIAGE CT FRANKLIN NC 28734 104 CARRIAGE CT

162  GENES RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 162 GENES RD

138  BALDWIN FARM RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 138 BALDWIN FARM RD

138  BALDWIN FARM RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 138 BALDWIN FARM RD

321  CALVARY CHURCH RD OTTO NC 28763 321 CALVARY CHURCH RD

92  RIVERWALK CIR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 92 RIVERWALK CIR

92  RIVERWALK CIR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 92 RIVERWALK CIR

755  IOTLA CHURCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 755 IOTLA CHURCH RD

441  MEDLIN RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 441 MEDLIN RD

131  KNOB HILL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 131 KNOB HILL RD

7511  BRYSON CITY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 7511 BRYSON CITY RD

91  KENWOOD DR OTTO NC 28763 91 KENWOOD DR

84  WHITE PINE CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 84 WHITE PINE CIR

148  LEDBETTER VW FRANKLIN NC 28734 148 LEDBETTER VW

1461  SUMMIT SPRINGS DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 1461 SUMMIT SPRINGS DR

15  MEADOWBROOK DR   #10 FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 1441

83  FIRST ST   #4 FRANKLIN NC 28734 217 IOTLA ST

921  FOSTER CIR   #B HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 921 FOSTER CIR # B

99  KINSLAND PARK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 99 KINSLAND PARK RD

775  ROGERS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 921

156  OAK FOREST LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 156 OAK FOREST LN

2561  RABBIT CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2561 RABBIT CREEK RD

515  WYANOAK RD HIGHLANDS NC 28741 515 WYANOAK RD

1534  LAKEY CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1534 LAKEY CREEK RD

1534  LAKEY CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1534 LAKEY CREEK RD

4190  BRYSON CITY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 P O BOX 896

1893  RIVERBEND RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1893 RIVERBEND RD

2117  RIVER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2117 RIVER RD

37  WATAUGA CV FRANKLIN NC 28734 37 WATAUGA CV

74  BURGESS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 74 BURGESS RD

67  DAY LILY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 67 DAY LILY LN

4590  CLARKS CHAPEL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 191

194  DONNA DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 194 DONNA DR

74  CULLASAJA HOLLOW RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 74 CULLASAJA HOLLOW RD

223  VALLEY VIEW DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 412

160  BLACK WIDOW RDG CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 61

237  CLEAR SKY DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 237 CLEAR SKY DR

5989  SYLVA RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 5989 SYLVA RD

41  OSLO LN CLYDE NC 28721 41 OSLO LN

413  MILLS GAP RD FLETCHER NC 28732 413 MILLS GAP RD
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CEDAR MOUNTAIN NC 28718 W

OTTO NC 28763 8283698446 W

OTTO NC 28763 8283425226 W

ANDREWS NC 28901 8283212087 W

OTTO NC 28763 8283697505 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285244850 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285245607 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283714640 W

OTTO NC 28763 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283425667 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283425116 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

OTTO NC 28763 8283697804 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8283820869 O

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8284219430 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283614057 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284213806 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285249522 W

OTTO NC 28763 8285243154 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283422507 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287718275 W

FRANKLIN NC 287441441 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283425012 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283328409 W

FRANKLIN NC 287440921 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285243369 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283719052 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8285264946 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28744 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283693733 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283717282 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283421045 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284219070 B

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283427854 W

FRANKLIN NC 287440191 8285088981 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285247573 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 3343548663 W

RABUN GAP GA 305680412 8284216356 W

CLYDE NC 287210061 8284210061 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284213727 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

CLYDE NC 28721 7069821579 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8286915063 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 80 PA Y 3/2/2022 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

NL F 38 NC Y 4/4/2002 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 68 Y 4/24/2002 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 65 GA Y 7/24/2006 |ANNW| ANDREWS NORTH WARD

NL F 74 PA Y 8/16/2002 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 64 NC Y 9/1/1976 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL F 62 NC Y 10/4/1982 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL F 75 TN Y 11/21/2002 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL F 54 MA Y 7/27/2016 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 86 NC Y 11/14/2003 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 38 NC Y 4/15/2004 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 68 NC Y 1/30/1972 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL M 69 NC Y 8/20/1971 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL F 52 NC Y 6/26/2004 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

UN M 81 AL Y 3/25/2022 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

UN F 72 OC Y 3/25/2022 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 36 NC Y 9/24/2004 |04| IOTLA

NL F 76 NC Y 8/22/1969 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 37 NC Y 9/30/2004 |04| IOTLA

NL F 67 NC Y 10/7/2004 |15| COWEE

NL F 76 FL Y 10/5/2004 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 36 MI Y 5/18/2005 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 35 NC Y 1/13/2005 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN

UN F 37 NY Y 1/27/2017 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 35 NC Y 12/14/2005 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 34 NC Y 3/23/2006 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

UN F 58 Y 9/30/2021 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

UN F 67 NY Y 6/30/2006 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 37 NC Y 10/5/2006 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 67 NC Y 1/25/1982 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 59 NJ Y 10/11/2006 |06| MILLSHOAL

UN F 34 NC Y 11/7/2006 |09| HIGHLANDS 2

UN F 58 NJ Y 3/6/2007 |15| COWEE

UN M 56 NC Y 3/7/2007 |15| COWEE

NL M 62 NC Y 2/1/1982 |04| IOTLA

UN M 63 NC Y 1/8/2008 |04| IOTLA

UN F 41 FL Y 6/9/2020 |07| ELLIJAY

UN M 53 NC Y 3/17/2008 |06| MILLSHOAL

UN F 67 SC Y 4/11/2008 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 33 NC Y 5/1/2008 |04| IOTLA

NL F 48 MD Y 9/24/2008 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 63 NC Y 9/26/2008 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL M 39 AL Y 10/8/2008 |07| ELLIJAY

UN F 35 FL Y 10/9/2008 |05| UNION

NL M 35 NC Y 9/19/2012 |CR| CRABTREE

UN M 32 FL Y 6/23/2020 |04| IOTLA

NL M 34 NC Y 10/31/2008 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 40 SC Y 12/15/2016 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

NL F 31 NC Y 2/10/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28764
28765
28766
28767
28768
28769
28770
28771
28772
28773
28774
28775
28776
28777
28778
28779
28780
28781
28782
28783
28784
28785
28786
28787
28788
28789
28790
28791
28792
28793
28794
28795
28796
28797
28798
28799
28800
28801
28802
28803
28804
28805
28806
28807
28808
28809
28810
28811
28812

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001442



YTD PC MASTER

11 29B 29B 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

HIGHLANDS 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 47

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48
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119

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

120

120

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

118 CRAB

120

120

118 CLYD

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2
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CRABTREE

CLYDE

BB BC BD BE
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 HIGHLANDS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1942 |CM| |CM|

N 1984 |11| |11|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1957 |ANNW| |ANNW|

N 1948 |11| |11|

N 1958 |01| |01|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 1947 |01| |01|

N 1968 |11| |11|

N 1936 |01| |01|

N 1984 |03| |03|

N 1954 |01| |01|

N 1953 |01| |01|

N 1970 |11| |11|

N 1941 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1950 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1986 |04| |04|

N 1946 |03| |03|

N 1985 |04| |04|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1946 |11| |11|

N 1986 |03| |03|

N 1987 |02| |02|

N 1985 |EF| |EF|

N 1987 |01| |01|

N 1988 |03| |03|

N 1964 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1955 |06| |06|

N 1985 |03| |03|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1963 |06| |06|

N 1988 |09| |09|

N 1964 |15| |15|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1960 |04| |04|

N 1959 |04| |04|

N 1981 |07| |07|

N 1969 |06| |06|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1989 |01| |01|

N 1974 |03| |03|

N 1959 |06| |06|

N 1983 |07| |07|

N 1987 |05| |05|

N 1987 |CR| |CR|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1988 |06| |06|

N 1982 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1991 |FL| |FL|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28764
28765
28766
28767
28768
28769
28770
28771
28772
28773
28774
28775
28776
28777
28778
28779
28780
28781
28782
28783
28784
28785
28786
28787
28788
28789
28790
28791
28792
28793
28794
28795
28796
28797
28798
28799
28800
28801
28802
28803
28804
28805
28806
28807
28808
28809
28810
28811
28812

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001447



YTD PC MASTER

CP38650 CP000038650 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278108 A ACTIVE AV

CP39163 CP000039163 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 47885 A ACTIVE AV

CP39732 CP000039732 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 68143 A ACTIVE AV

CP39891 CP000039891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 48740 A ACTIVE AP

CP40290 CP000040290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 49177 A ACTIVE AP

CP40350 CP000040350 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 49240 A ACTIVE AV

CP4058 CP000004058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4314 A ACTIVE AV

CP40775 CP000040775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 49724 A ACTIVE AV

CP40993 CP000040993 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 49964 A ACTIVE AV

CP4139 CP000004139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4457 A ACTIVE AP

CP41405 CP000041405 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 50469 A ACTIVE AV

CP4141 CP000004141 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4459 A ACTIVE AP

CP41410 CP000041410 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 68134 A ACTIVE AV

CP41675 CP000041675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 50797 A ACTIVE AP

CP41696 CP000041696 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 50823 A ACTIVE AP

CP4178 CP000004178 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4530 A ACTIVE AP

CP4180 CP000004180 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 4532 A ACTIVE AP

CP4188 CP000004188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4548 A ACTIVE AV

CP42093 CP000042093 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035541 A ACTIVE AV

CP42141 CP000042141 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 51359 A ACTIVE AV

CP4263 CP000004263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4721 A ACTIVE AV

CP43079 CP000043079 REP LIB REP to LIB 56 MACON 65590 A ACTIVE AV

CP43615 CP000043615 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 56 MACON 53118 A ACTIVE AV

CP43655 CP000043655 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 491432 A ACTIVE A1

CP4402 CP000004402 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 4990 A ACTIVE AP

CP44077 CP000044077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 53740 A ACTIVE AV

CP44321 CP000044321 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 54027 A ACTIVE AV

CP44474 CP000044474 REP DEM REP to DEM 56 MACON 54223 A ACTIVE AV

CP45145 CP000045145 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 55034 A ACTIVE AV

CP45182 CP000045182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 55089 A ACTIVE AP

CP45427 CP000045427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 55418 A ACTIVE AV

CP4583 CP000004583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 5359 A ACTIVE AV

CP45894 CP000045894 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 56 MACON 56011 A ACTIVE AV

CP4601 CP000004601 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 5398 A ACTIVE AV

CP46063 CP000046063 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 56240 A ACTIVE AP

CP46165 CP000046165 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 56378 A ACTIVE AV

CP46195 CP000046195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 56421 A ACTIVE AP

CP4683 CP000004683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 5625 A ACTIVE AV

CP47121 CP000047121 REP DEM REP to DEM 56 MACON 57630 A ACTIVE AV

CP47160 CP000047160 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368113 A ACTIVE AV

CP47296 CP000047296 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 56 MACON 57858 A ACTIVE AV

CP47535 CP000047535 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 56 MACON 58170 A ACTIVE AV

CP47556 CP000047556 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 58195 A ACTIVE AV

CP47558 CP000047558 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 58197 A ACTIVE AV

CP47625 CP000047625 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 58277 A ACTIVE AV

CP48146 CP000048146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 58934 A ACTIVE AV

CP48460 CP000048460 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 59308 A ACTIVE A2

CP49354 CP000049354 REP LIB REP to LIB 56 MACON 60482 A ACTIVE AV

CP49414 CP000049414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 101583 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED MOREAU CANDICE LYNN

VERIFIED WATTS DIANA MARIE

VERIFIED CREIGHTON CLAYTON FARLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MANEY MARTHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER BRENDA YVONNE

VERIFIED SOULE HANNAH LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED VANHOOK RONALD C

VERIFIED ANDERSON JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED DRYMAN BETTY LUCILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALDROOP JULIA TALLEY

VERIFIED BOTTI DOLORES

VERIFICATION PENDING WALDROOP RICHARD BARRY

VERIFIED CORNELL JUSTIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESSLEY KENNETH GLENN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK ANTOINETTE TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING WIGGINS JAMES EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WIGGINS MARY GIBSON

VERIFIED WINECOFF RONALD F

VERIFIED MULLER SHAREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LEDFORD ALAYNA HOPE

VERIFIED HALL RITA J

VERIFIED EVANS AMY MABEL

VERIFIED VITULLO DELAINIE BREE

UNVERIFIED RADLEY LAUREL CARGILL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD ALVIN LEWIS

VERIFIED WONG CHARLES BRYANT

VERIFIED CONNER CAITY COLLEEN

VERIFIED ACEVEDO DE PEREZ LORENA

VERIFIED CARTER TIMOTHY BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING DILLON DEBBY ANN

VERIFIED SLADE CYNTHIA KAY

VERIFIED FRANKS WILLIAM L

VERIFIED HALE RANDOLPH WILLIS

VERIFIED GUEST ROY ROGER

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER ROBERT BOWEN

VERIFIED JOHNSON KAYCEE CORBIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLER DARREL FREMAN

VERIFIED JOHNSON ALVIN

VERIFIED SHOUP JAMIE LYNN

VERIFIED OWENBY DYLAN RAY

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ LINDSEY

VERIFIED HARDEGREE SAMANTHA LEE

VERIFIED STEPHENSON BRUCE ELROY

VERIFIED STEPHENSON CHRISTINA WILLIAMSON

VERIFIED PRICE HAYDEN BROCK

VERIFIED MOSES CLAUDE EDMOND

CONFIRMATION PENDING BRADBURN SHILOH CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED STEIGHNER AMBER RENEE

VERIFIED LEGRAND THOMAS CHARLES

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

57  BURMA RD   #B WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 57 BURMA RD # B

139  TRIMONT LAKE ESTATES RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1657 FRAZIER RD

111  LAMPLIGHTER ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 111 LAMPLIGHTER ST

67  PIGEON DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 67 PIGEON DR

141  GLADYS B WHITE LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 141 GLADYS B WHITE LN

933  TRIMONT LAKE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 933 TRIMONT LAKE RD

71  RONNIE VANHOOK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 71 RONNIE VANHOOK RD

48  GREENBRIER ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 48 GREENBRIER ST

106  LEDBETTER VW FRANKLIN NC 28734 106 LEDBETTER VW

112  TALLEY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 112 TALLEY LN

119  BLUEBERRY HILL DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 119 BLUEBERRY HILL DR

112  TALLEY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 112 TALLEY LN

88  HERITAGE HOLLOW CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 861 WILSON RD

315  SLOAN ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 315 SLOAN ST

22  SEPTEMBER EMBERS DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 22 SEPTEMBER EMBERS DR

419  WIGGINS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 419 WIGGINS RD

419  WIGGINS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 419 WIGGINS RD

677  BROOKWOOD DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 677 BROOKWOOD DR

7685  PARKWAY RD BALSAM GROVE NC 28708 PO BOX 150

465  HURST CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 465 HURST CIR

192  DRY RIDGE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 192 DRY RIDGE RD

437  NUTHATCH LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 437 NUTHATCH LN

325  CLARK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 325 CLARK RD

16  SALISBURY DR   #7507 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 16 SALISBURY DR # 7507

84  LEDFORD DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 84 LEDFORD DR

1120  HIGHLANDS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1120 HIGHLANDS RD

406  BRENDLE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 406 BRENDLE RD

196  SKYLARK ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 196 SKYLARK ST

314  VAN CARTER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 314 VAN CARTER RD

800  MARK DOWDLE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 800 MARK DOWDLE RD

83  CEDAR HILLS DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 83 CEDAR HILLS DR

80  EARNHARDT DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 80 EARNHARDT DR

322  MASHBURN BRANCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 322 MASHBURN BRANCH RD

JR 485  ANGEL COVE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 295

12  BREEZY KNOB TER FRANKLIN NC 28734 12 BREEZY KNOB TER

30  SUNDANCE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 30 SUNDANCE DR

800  MARK DOWDLE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 800 MARK DOWDLE RD

154  WILD STRAWBERRY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 154 WILD STRAWBERRY LN

121  DOROTHY MCCONNELL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 121 DOROTHY MCCONNELL RD

2198  OLD CULLOWHEE RD SYLVA NC 28779 267 E ROGERS ST

3  HERNANDEZ DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 3 HERNANDEZ DR

96  FOX FIRE ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 1435 SOUTH SKEENAH RD

79  QUAIL RIDGE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 79 QUAIL RIDGE RD

79  QUAIL RIDGE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 79 QUAIL RIDGE RD

215  KEENER MOUNTAIN RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 215 KEENER MOUNTAIN RD

III 473  DAVES CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 473 DAVES CREEK RD

81  BROWN RD OTTO NC 28763 81 BROWN RD

30  SERENITY LN OTTO NC 28763 30 SERENITY LN

1039  GOLF COURSE RD OLD FORT NC 28762 1039 GOLF COURSE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282761249 W

FRANKLIN NC 287344665 8284210916 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283710551 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 9073126665 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283699280 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 9542708428 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8283718996 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283491664 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285244732 W

BALSAM GROVE NC 287080150 3366818737 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284211226 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283696688 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284219902 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283719358 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2022135023 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283717581 A

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283719864 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 O

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283715013 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 9412667084 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282002994 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283697638 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 287440295 8283426974 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284210167 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284769456 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 9413210756 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285245875 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282004238 W

FRANKLIN NC 287342749 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 6785981691 O

FRANKLIN NC 287345556 8283693533 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 6784629140 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284218626 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

OTTO NC 28763 8284210781 W

OTTO NC 28763 8285758447 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 31 NH Y 1/27/2022 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2 WA

UN F 51 FL Y 5/25/2010 |04| IOTLA

UN M 30 Y 1/22/2022 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

NL M 66 NC Y 2/24/2011 |14| BURNINGTOWN

NL F 71 TN Y 8/2/2011 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL F 29 TX Y 9/7/2011 |04| IOTLA

NL M 68 NC Y 10/9/1978 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 28 NC Y 2/23/2012 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

UN F 87 NC Y 4/2/2012 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN

NL F 66 NC N 3/13/1974 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 83 NY Y 8/28/2012 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 68 NC Y 1/3/1975 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 28 FL Y 1/14/2022 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 39 NC Y 9/25/2012 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 71 OH Y 10/1/2012 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN

NL M 70 NC Y 9/16/1972 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 68 NC Y 7/24/1980 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL M 83 NC Y 8/15/1969 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

UN F 74 CT Y 2/14/2022 |TC1| TC1

NL F 29 NC Y 10/30/2012 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL F 61 NC Y 3/10/1980 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

UN F 66 NJ Y 10/22/2020 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 26 GA Y 6/9/2014 |15| COWEE

UN U 67 Y 2/5/2020 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 84 NC Y 6/16/1972 |05| UNION

UN M 26 NC N 12/17/2014 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 25 MN Y 5/6/2015 |06| MILLSHOAL

HL F 39 OC Y 7/13/2015 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

NL M 25 NC Y 2/11/2016 |15| COWEE

NL F 68 IN Y 2/17/2016 |05| UNION

NL F 70 IL Y 3/11/2016 |05| UNION

NL M 61 NC N 5/21/1982 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL M 45 IN Y 8/4/2016 |07| ELLIJAY

UN M 68 MI Y 4/7/1972 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 24 NC Y 9/6/2016 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL F 25 NC Y 9/27/2016 |07| ELLIJAY

UN M 78 MN Y 9/28/2016 |05| UNION

NL M 74 NC Y 3/15/1974 |06| MILLSHOAL

UN F 44 GA Y 2/23/2017 |05| UNION

UN U 24 Y 2/13/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

HL F 23 NC Y 4/19/2017 |05| UNION

NL F 23 NC Y 11/3/2016 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

UN M 73 NY Y 7/14/2017 |05| UNION

NL F 73 SC Y 7/14/2017 |05| UNION

UN M 23 NC Y 2/7/2017 |14| BURNINGTOWN

UN M 31 HI Y 1/9/2018 |14| BURNINGTOWN

NL M 29 NC Y 3/16/2018 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 29 FL Y 10/9/2018 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

UN M 28 Y 2/1/2022 |FORT2| OLD FORT #2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 29A 29A 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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28843
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YTD PC MASTER

118 WAYN

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

119

120

120

120

120

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

85

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1971 |04| |04|

N 1992 |03| |03|

N 1956 |14| |14|

N 1951 |12| |12|

N 1993 |04| |04|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1994 |03| |03|

N 1935 |02| |02|

N 1956 |03| |03|

N 1939 |03| |03|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1994 |02| |02|

N 1983 |03| |03|

N 1951 |02| |02|

N 1952 |03| |03|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1939 |01| |01|

N 1948 |BG| |BG|

N 1993 |01| |01|

N 1961 |01| |01|

N 1956 |03| |03|

N 1996 |15| |15|

N 1955 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1938 |05| |05|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1997 |06| |06|

N 1983 |03| |03|

N 1997 |15| |15|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1952 |05| |05|

N 1961 |06| |06|

N 1977 |07| |07|

N 1954 |03| |03|

N 1998 |01| |01|

N 1997 |07| |07|

N 1944 |05| |05|

N 1948 |06| |06|

N 1978 |05| |05|

N 1998 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1999 |05| |05|

N 1999 |03| |03|

N 1949 |05| |05|

N 1949 |05| |05|

N 1999 |14| |14|

N 1991 |14| |14|

N 1993 |11| |11|

N 1993 |11| |11|

N 1994 |FORT-2| |FORT2|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CP49869 CP000049869 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 61185 A ACTIVE AP

CP50104 CP000050104 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 61502 A ACTIVE AV

CP50147 CP000050147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 61559 A ACTIVE AV

CP50198 CP000050198 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 61620 A ACTIVE AP

CP50843 CP000050843 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368373 A ACTIVE AP

CP51028 CP000051028 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54200 A ACTIVE AP

CP51262 CP000051262 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 63016 A ACTIVE AV

CP51350 CP000051350 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 63108 A ACTIVE AV

CP51607 CP000051607 UNA REP UNA to REP 87 SWAIN 71056 A ACTIVE AV

CP5176 CP000005176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 6586 A ACTIVE AP

CP51992 CP000051992 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 64064 A ACTIVE AV

CP52025 CP000052025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 64112 A ACTIVE AV

CP52040 CP000052040 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 64137 A ACTIVE AV

CP52332 CP000052332 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 64551 A ACTIVE AV

CP52389 CP000052389 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 64629 A ACTIVE AV

CP52573 CP000052573 LIB REP LIB to REP 56 MACON 64891 A ACTIVE AV

CP52862 CP000052862 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 65277 A ACTIVE AV

CP52863 CP000052863 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 65278 A ACTIVE AV

CP53508 CP000053508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 66197 A ACTIVE AP

CP53714 CP000053714 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278237 A ACTIVE AV

CP53871 CP000053871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 66674 A ACTIVE AP

CP53872 CP000053872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 66675 A ACTIVE AP

CP54366 CP000054366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 67311 A ACTIVE AP

CP54480 CP000054480 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 67446 A ACTIVE AV

CP54483 CP000054483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 67449 A ACTIVE AV

CP54503 CP000054503 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 67471 A ACTIVE AV

CP54679 CP000054679 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 67703 A ACTIVE AV

CP5471 CP000005471 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 7122 A ACTIVE AP

CP54925 CP000054925 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 67999 A ACTIVE AV

CP5567 CP000005567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 7286 A ACTIVE AP

CP6028 CP000006028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 8174 A ACTIVE AP

CP6039 CP000006039 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 8194 A ACTIVE AV

CP6213 CP000006213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 8595 A ACTIVE AP

CP6214 CP000006214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 8596 A ACTIVE AP

CP6345 CP000006345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 8851 A ACTIVE A1

CP6453 CP000006453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 9098 A ACTIVE AP

CP6562 CP000006562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 9310 A ACTIVE AP

CP6726 CP000006726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 9650 A ACTIVE AV

CP6729 CP000006729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 9653 A ACTIVE A2

CP6794 CP000006794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 9828 A ACTIVE AV

CP6916 CP000006916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 10104 A ACTIVE AV

CP7163 CP000007163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 10562 A ACTIVE AP

CP7553 CP000007553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 11421 A ACTIVE AP

CP8059 CP000008059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 12572 A ACTIVE AV

CP8300 CP000008300 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 13144 A ACTIVE AV

CP8404 CP000008404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 13342 A ACTIVE AV

CP8471 CP000008471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 433546 A ACTIVE AV

CP8612 CP000008612 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 13801 A ACTIVE AP

CP9069 CP000009069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 14830 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
28862
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28864
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28867
28868
28869
28870
28871
28872
28873
28874
28875
28876
28877
28878
28879
28880
28881
28882
28883
28884
28885
28886
28887
28888
28889
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY VANESSA RAE

VERIFIED MARTIN EDWARD PEARCE

VERIFIED ALFORD-MEYER BRANDON PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING COCHRAN JOSEPH KENT STAMEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BAIRD SARAH JESSICA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT LOWELL CLAY

VERIFIED DOSTER AUSTIN TODD

VERIFIED MESCHER ALEXANDER WHETSTONE

VERIFIED BLAIR WENDELL RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELDS DIANE J

VERIFIED JONES ROY LEE

VERIFIED WALKER RAYMOND ALBERT

VERIFIED LYNCH SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFIED ZANGGER SALLY ANNE CULLEN

VERIFIED GRAY CODY LEE

VERIFIED BYRD ROBERT STANLEY

VERIFIED ROSEN JILL BARBARA

VERIFIED WILSON MARK STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KITTRELL MADELINE GRACE

VERIFIED JAMES WILLIAM KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN GARY DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN MARY DIETZ

VERIFICATION PENDING ESQUIVEL ALAN

VERIFIED HOLLAND GRACIN ISAIAH

VERIFIED CLINE DAVID MATTHEW

VERIFIED RUSSELL CLIFF MACARTHUR

VERIFIED GREEN DAVID MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYSON REBECCA VIOLA

VERIFIED SADAGURSKY NICOLE AMANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE DONALD MACK

VERIFICATION PENDING DILLS CLARA JEAN

VERIFIED DRYMAN ROBERT ODELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH CHARLES M

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH CONNIE M

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS LINDA G

VERIFICATION PENDING CLINTON PATSY POINDEXTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNING BOBBY RAY

VERIFIED CROWE WAYNE E

CONFIRMATION PENDING CROWE GERALDINE JAMES

VERIFIED GORDON WILMA JAMES

VERIFIED NICHOLSON ELIZABETH PERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING COGGINS COLEMAN C

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENBY PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED RUNKEN JEFFREY ROY

VERIFIED BELL CAROLYN HOLBROOKS

VERIFIED DOWDLE IRADELL CURTIS

VERIFIED WEBB PAULETTE OWSLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LEDFORD JOAN HERBER

VERIFICATION PENDING TALLENT TERESA RANKIN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

134  JOY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 134 JOY LN

12  HAWKS NEST LN HIGHLANDS NC 28741 12 HAWKS NEST LN

119  BEE TREE LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 119 BEE TREE LN

82  POVERTY BRANCH DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 82 POVERTY BRANCH DR

4213  LITTLE SAVANNAH RD   #7 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 4213 LITTLE SAVANNAH RD # 7

3185  BLAIRSVILLE HWY MURPHY NC 28906 3185 BLAIRSVILLE HWY

1400  HICKORY KNOLL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 425 HILLSBOROUGH ST

281  SOUTH MOUNTAIN RDG OTTO NC 28763 281 SOUTH MOUNTAIN RDG

1367  HYATT CREEK RD   #43 BRYSON CITY NC 28713 1367 HYATT CREEK RD # 43

11  CANDY DANDY LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 11 CANDY DANDY LN

111  MOUNTAIN SPRINGS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 111 MOUNTAIN SPRINGS RD

470  THOMAS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 470 THOMAS RD

121  DOROTHY MCCONNELL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 121 DOROTHY MCCONNELL RD

75  BROADVIEW CIR HIGHLANDS NC 28741 75 BROADVIEW CIR

112  FARMSTEAD DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 112 FARMSTEAD DR

III 491  CAMELOT ESTS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 491 CAMELOT ESTS RD

2134  ALLISON WATTS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2134 ALLISON WATTS RD

2134  ALLISON WATTS RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2134 ALLISON WATTS RD

298 N WOMACK ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 298 N WOMACK ST

36  RIDING ROCK RD CLYDE NC 28721 36 RIDING ROCK RD

48  RAINBOW RIDGE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 48 RAINBOW RIDGE RD

48  RAINBOW RIDGE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 48 RAINBOW RIDGE RD

60  WESTWOOD DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 60 WESTWOOD DR

119  SUNSHINE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 119 SUNSHINE DR

425  WESTERN RHODES DR HIGHLANDS NC 28741 425 WESTERN RHODES DR

479  CHARLES NOLEN RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 479 CHARLES NOLEN RD

904  LAKE EMORY RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 904 LAKE EMORY RD

525  BRYSON BRANCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 525 BRYSON BRANCH RD

700  ARNOLD BRANCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 PO BOX 655

128  IVY HILLS TER FRANKLIN NC 28734 128 IVY HILLS TER

244  TIFFANY LN OTTO NC 28763 P. O. BOX 325

106  LEDBETTER VW FRANKLIN NC 28734 106 LEDBETTER VW

470  MIDDLE CREEK RD OTTO NC 28763 470 MIDDLE CREEK RD

470  MIDDLE CREEK RD OTTO NC 28763 470 MIDDLE CREEK RD

709  BUDDY GAP RD OTTO NC 28763 PO BOX 335

108  OLD STILL RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 108 OLD STILL RD

367  ENCHANTED LN FRANKLIN NC 28734 367 ENCHANTED LN

365  CROWE DR HIGHLANDS NC 28741 365 CROWE DR

365  CROWE DR HIGHLANDS NC 28741 365 CROWE DR

547  CENTER DR HIGHLANDS NC 28741 547 CENTER DR

790  HARRISON AVE FRANKLIN NC 28734 P. O. BOX 505

221  PINEY GROVE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 221 PINEY GROVE RD

343  MASON BRANCH RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 343 MASON BRANCH RD

239  WINDY CORNER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 239 WINDY CORNER RD

1295  YOUNCE CREEK RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1295 YOUNCE CREEK RD

11  COWEETA LAKE CIR OTTO NC 28763 11 COWEETA LAKE CIR

516  CROWFIELDS LN ASHEVILLE NC 28803 516 CROWFIELDS LN

84  LEDFORD DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 84 LEDFORD DR

129  PINE RIDGE DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 129 PINE RIDGE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 4044863349 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 7069707037 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284212293 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8282002047 W

MURPHY NC 28906 5618563076 W

APT 2-330 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 8284210153 W

OTTO NC 28763 4046736764 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8286155566 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 U

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284822157 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 4049856529 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8602344191 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284215711 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 4073427252 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 4073426830 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8653673641 W

CLYDE NC 28721 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 2404461465 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 2404461732 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8282000867 O

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284211342 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8282005132 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 4789798774 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283472553 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285244118 W

FRANKLIN NC 287440655 8283710337 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

OTTO NC 28763 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

OTTO NC 28763 W

OTTO NC 28763 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285243420 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283711309 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8285263451 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8285263451 W

HIGHLANDS NC 28741 8285263105 W

FRANKLIN NC 28744 8285247478 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285242725 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283699911 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8284219843 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285248754 W

OTTO NC 28763 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 2529409338 U

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283422252 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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28887
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 21 NC Y 2/11/2019 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL M 58 LA Y 4/15/2019 |09| HIGHLANDS

UN M 37 LA Y 4/29/2019 |07| ELLIJAY

NL M 21 NC Y 5/8/2019 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 21 FL Y 3/24/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 62 FL Y 2/17/2022 |BELL| BELLVIEW

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 20 GA Y 1/3/2020 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

UN M 71 Y 1/28/2022 |BC1| BC1

NL F 60 GA N 3/10/1980 |05| UNION

UN M 68 MO Y 7/2/2020 |05| UNION

UN M 74 NC Y 7/7/2020 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN M 45 VT Y 7/22/2020 |05| UNION

UN F 59 CA Y 8/24/2020 |09| HIGHLANDS

NL M 24 CT Y 9/2/2020 |07| ELLIJAY

NL M 31 Y 9/19/2020 |06| MILLSHOAL

UN F 69 NY Y 10/5/2020 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN M 62 NY Y 10/5/2020 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN F 24 TN Y 1/22/2021 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN 1

UN M 56 Y 3/6/2022 |CL-N| CLYDE NORTH

UN M 62 KY Y 4/29/2021 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN F 62 NY N 4/29/2021 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

HL M 20 NC Y 8/17/2021 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |04| IOTLA

NL M 19 GA Y 9/3/2021 |08| SUGARFORK

UN M 43 GA Y 9/7/2021 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN M 26 NC Y 10/27/2021 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 79 NC Y 8/28/1969 |07| ELLIJAY

UN F 19 FL Y 12/14/2021 |07| ELLIJAY

NL M 68 NC Y 1/25/1980 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL F 80 NC Y 8/30/1969 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 91 NC Y 4/2/1970 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN

NL M 69 NC Y 9/23/1972 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 62 NC Y 10/9/1978 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 66 GA N 2/4/1974 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL F 59 NC Y 10/1/1982 |14| BURNINGTOWN

NL M 73 NC Y 4/7/1972 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN M 89 NC Y 9/26/1970 |09| HIGHLANDS

UN F 85 GA Y 9/26/1970 |09| HIGHLANDS

UN F 90 GA Y 9/28/1981 |09| HIGHLANDS 2

NL F 69 NC Y 3/31/1972 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 79 NC Y 10/5/1970 |15| COWEE

NL F 77 NC Y 10/3/1970 |15| COWEE

NL M 60 FL Y 8/12/1983 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

UN F 80 NC Y 3/16/1984 |14| BURNINGTOWN

NL M 58 NC Y 3/23/1984 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

UN U 76 NY Y 8/19/2016 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 75 WI Y 8/22/1984 |05| UNION

NL F 56 GA Y 3/18/1985 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 47

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

HIGHLANDS 11 30A 30 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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28887
28888
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YTD PC MASTER

120

120

120

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

120

120

120

119

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

118 CLYD

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

120

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

2 HIGHLANDS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |12| |12|

N 1964 |09| |09|

N 1985 |07| |07|

N 2001 |06| |06|

N 2001 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1960 |BELL| |BELL|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 1951 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1948 |03| |03|

N 1977 |05| |05|

N 1963 |09| |09|

N 1998 |07| |07|

N 1991 |06| |06|

N 1953 |12| |12|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 1998 |02| |02|

N 1966 |CL-N| |CL-N|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 2002 |01| |01|

N 2003 |04| |04|

N 2003 |08| |08|

N 1979 |12| |12|

N 1996 |03| |03|

N 1943 |07| |07|

N 2003 |07| |07|

N 1954 |06| |06|

N 1942 |11| |11|

N 1931 |02| |02|

N 1953 |11| |11|

N 1960 |11| |11|

N 1956 |11| |11|

N 1963 |14| |14|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1933 |09| |09|

N 1937 |09| |09|

N 1932 |09| |09|

N 1953 |01| |01|

N 1943 |15| |15|

N 1945 |15| |15|

N 1962 |03| |03|

N 1942 |14| |14|

N 1964 |11| |11|

N 1946 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1947 |05| |05|

N 1966 |01| |01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CP9185 CP000009185 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 15038 A ACTIVE AV

CP9564 CP000009564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 15601 A ACTIVE AP

CP9595 CP000009595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 15663 A ACTIVE AP

CP9662 CP000009662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 15776 A ACTIVE AP

CR10037 CR000010037 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 8003 A ACTIVE AV

CR10609 CR000010609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 8575 A ACTIVE A1

CR10628 CR000010628 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 8594 A ACTIVE AP

CR10856 CR000010856 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 8822 A ACTIVE A1

CR11951 CR000011951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 9917 A ACTIVE AP

CR11998 CR000011998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 9964 A ACTIVE AV

CR12500 CR000012500 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 278624 A ACTIVE AP

CR12763 CR000012763 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 448493 A ACTIVE AP

CR13176 CR000013176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 11142 A ACTIVE AV

CR13484 CR000013484 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32006 A ACTIVE AV

CR14048 CR000014048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 12014 A ACTIVE AV

CR14207 CR000014207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 12173 A ACTIVE A1

CR14429 CR000014429 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 12395 A ACTIVE A1

CR14487 CR000014487 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 12453 A ACTIVE A1

CR14765 CR000014765 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 12731 A ACTIVE AV

CR14888 CR000014888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 12854 A ACTIVE AV

CR16392 CR000016392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30000218 A ACTIVE AP

CR16412 CR000016412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30000238 A ACTIVE AP

CR16535 CR000016535 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30000361 A ACTIVE AP

CR16811 CR000016811 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30000637 A ACTIVE A1

CR16849 CR000016849 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30000675 A ACTIVE AV

CR17571 CR000017571 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024367 A ACTIVE AV

CR17690 CR000017690 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 322984 A ACTIVE AV

CR18092 CR000018092 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30001918 A ACTIVE AV

CR18173 CR000018173 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 57 MADISON 30001999 A ACTIVE AP

CR18645 CR000018645 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30002471 A ACTIVE AV

CR19512 CR000019512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30003338 A ACTIVE AP

CR19514 CR000019514 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30003340 A ACTIVE AP

CR19607 CR000019607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30024600 A ACTIVE AN

CR19892 CR000019892 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 31995 A ACTIVE AV

CR19990 CR000019990 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30003816 A ACTIVE A1

CR20420 CR000020420 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464406 A ACTIVE AP

CR21689 CR000021689 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30005515 A ACTIVE AV

CR21697 CR000021697 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32041 A ACTIVE AV

CR21741 CR000021741 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30005567 A ACTIVE AV

CR21816 CR000021816 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30005642 A ACTIVE AV

CR22057 CR000022057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 357363 A ACTIVE AP

CR23169 CR000023169 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 475153 A ACTIVE AV

CR23439 CR000023439 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024356 A ACTIVE AV

CR23547 CR000023547 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30024396 A ACTIVE AV

CR23672 CR000023672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30008031 A ACTIVE AP

CR23691 CR000023691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30008063 A ACTIVE AP

CR2386 CR000002386 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 352 A ACTIVE AP

CR2457 CR000002457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 423 A ACTIVE AV

CR25328 CR000025328 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024453 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GIBSON KIMBERLY LEDFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING SEAGLE CHARLES D

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY DENNIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BALDWIN MARTHA DIANE

VERIFIED LUNSFORD BEVERLY SMITH

UNVERIFIED PARKER CARL GORDON

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER PHILLIP HAROLD

UNVERIFIED PEEK RALEIGH CLYDE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETRANKA JAMES WALKER

VERIFIED RICE LORI LI

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON GARARD OSCAR

VERIFICATION PENDING SAULS ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFIED SHELTON SANDRA LYNN

VERIFIED SMITH STACI RICE

VERIFIED THORPE KENNY LEE

UNVERIFIED TREXLER AUDREY ZANE

UNVERIFIED WALLIN BROOKE BUCKNER

UNVERIFIED WALLIN MARK RAY

VERIFIED WILBURN MEREDITH IRENE

VERIFIED BRIGMAN ADDIE LAURA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROHDE WILLIAM ELWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROHDE JANIS SANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING WALDROUP ZELLA M

UNVERIFIED WALLIN SHIRLEY RAY

VERIFIED BURRY THERESA ANN

VERIFIED GREENE STEPHANIE RENEE

VERIFIED MEEKS KATHERINE ELAINE

VERIFIED WORLEY ROBBIE MACE

VERIFICATION PENDING ENGLISH ROBIN DANELLE

VERIFIED COFFEY LINDA DIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBEC ALYCE DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUBEC HAROLD FRANK

UNVERIFIED NEW BAKER SEIRISSE JO MARIE

VERIFIED WOOD STEPHEN ROBERT

UNVERIFIED POSTLER CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FULWOOD JOHN STEVEN

VERIFIED BOINGS CRAIG ANTHONY

VERIFIED COURTNEY KATHY METCALF

VERIFIED LOFLIN LISA ROBIN

VERIFIED PAYNE SHERRY DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING KEATON DANIEL STEVEN

VERIFIED GROOMS JENICA LYNN

VERIFIED GENTRY MARLENE ALETHA

VERIFIED GOUGE TABITHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS ELAINE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DEGROOT OPHELIA HILDRETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SNELSON CYNTHIA ANGLIN

VERIFIED ARROWOOD RODNEY DEAN

VERIFIED WILSON AMANDA NERISSA

L M N O P Q
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

662  GIBSON COVE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 662 GIBSON COVE RD

2432  JACK CABE RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 2432 JACK CABE RD

60  CHESTNUT HILL DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 60 CHESTNUT HILL DR

34  FULCHER RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 34 FULCHER RD

518  FOREST RIDGE DR MARS HILL NC 28754 518 FOREST RIDGE DR

155  METCALF CREEK LOOP MARS HILL NC 28754 155 METCALF CREEK LOOP

4351  GRAPEVINE RD MARSHALL NC 28753 4351 GRAPEVINE RD

1808  EAST FORK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1808 EAST FORK RD

782  RIVER BEND DR MARS HILL NC 28754 782 RIVER BEND DR

34  BUCKY LN MARSHALL NC 28753 PO BOX 202

541 N MAIN ST CANTON NC 28716 541 N MAIN ST

56  PROVIDENCE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 56 PROVIDENCE RD

1010  CULVIN CREEK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1010 CULVIN CREEK RD

56  MODEL A LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 PO BOX 892

811  FISHER LN MARSHALL NC 28753 811 FISHER LN

110  AUTUMN LN MARSHALL NC 28753 110 AUTUMN LN

655  HALEWOOD RD MARSHALL NC 28753 655 HALEWOOD RD

655  HALEWOOD RD MARSHALL NC 28753 655 HALEWOOD RD

651  LOWER WHITE OAK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 651 LOWER WHITE OAK RD

444  STONE COTTAGE RD MARS HILL NC 28754 444 STONE COTTAGE RD

41  VALLEY DR MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 425

41  VALLEY DR MARS HILL NC 28754 P.O. BOX 425

55  FALL BRANCH RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 55 FALL BRANCH RD

4181  NC 213 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 PO BOX 881

79  DELIS CLIFF LN MARSHALL NC 28753 79 DELIS CLIFF LN

2389  BEND OF IVY RD MARSHALL NC 28753 274 TREE TOP LN LOT 41

388  CURTIS CREEK RD CANDLER NC 28715 388 CURTIS CREEK RD

262  BEAR PEN LN MARSHALL NC 28753 262 BEAR PEN LN

2889  EAST FORK RD   #3 MARSHALL NC 28753 2889 EAST FORK RD # 3

120  BAILEY MOUNTAIN RD MARS HILL NC 28754 120 BAILEY MOUNTAIN RD

105  EAGLE VIEW LN MARSHALL NC 28753 105 EAGLE VIEW LN

JR 105  EAGLE VIEW LN MARSHALL NC 28753 105 EAGLE VIEW LN

257  HILL ST MARSHALL NC 28753 PO BOX 973

65  HAPPY HOLLOW RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 65 HAPPY HOLLOW RD

1048  RECTOR CORNER RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1048 RECTOR CORNER RD

360  HILLIARD AVE   #409 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 360 HILLIARD AVE # 409

336  MORNINGSIDE DR MARS HILL NC 28754 336 MORNINGSIDE DR

334  PHIPPS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 334 PHIPPS CREEK RD

71 S LAWSON ST HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 71 S LAWSON ST

400  SWEETWATER RD MARSHALL NC 28753 400 SWEETWATER RD

58  HUCKLEBERRY CV LEICESTER NC 28748 58 HUCKLEBERRY CV

1  BRIDGESTONE RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 1 BRIDGESTONE RD

363  THURMAN BRIGGS LN MARS HILL NC 28754 363 THURMAN BRIGGS LN

11  HARDIE CLARK RDG MARSHALL NC 28753 11 HARDIE CLARK RDG

5684  US 19 HWY MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 922

233  TURKEY BRANCH RD MARS HILL NC 28754 P.O. BOX 1938

150  SLINGSHOT WAY HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 PO BOX 641

3861  BULL CREEK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 3861 BULL CREEK RD

509  CHURCH RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 509 CHURCH RD

R S T U V W
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8285245607 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286809234 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8282069501 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286899712 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286809720 W

MARSHALL NC 287530202 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287726028 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

BURNSVILLE NC 287140892 8287760584 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286499141 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286899038 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286898602 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8287071297 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8286223459 W

MARS HILL NC 287540881 8286499141 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8283197638 W

MARSHALL NC 287530239 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8286707427 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 9296562900 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282068912 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286894770 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8282424010 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8287774015 W

MARSHALL NC 287530973 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286498041 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 U

MARS HILL NC 28754 8282069293 B

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 2826495298 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8282067560 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8287794940 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8283809094 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8287794339 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8284248946 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286892821 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8282061438 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 287430641 8282063053 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8289899812 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8287137244 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 CA Y 2/25/1982 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL M 72 NC N 1/29/1986 |06| MILLSHOAL

NL M 66 NC Y 8/19/1986 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL F 59 NC N 10/1/1986 |03| EAST FRANKLIN

NL F 80 FL Y 7/29/1999 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL M 53 NC Y 5/20/1997 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN M 58 NC Y 3/19/1982 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL M 49 NC Y 3/26/1992 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL M 71 AL Y 1/8/1909 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 45 NC Y 9/18/1998 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL

UN M 70 NC Y 4/6/2022 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3 CA

UN F 61 MI Y 5/22/2017 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 58 NC Y 4/23/1982 |LAUREL| LAUREL

UN F 54 IL Y 2/7/2022 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

NL M 54 NC N 10/8/1988 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL

NL F 69 NC Y 1/23/1996 |WALNUT| WALNUT

NL F 45 NC Y 4/10/1996 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL M 46 NC Y 4/10/1996 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 82 NC N 10/26/1968 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 48 NC Y 10/8/1998 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL M 69 MD Y 2/16/2000 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL F 73 VA Y 2/21/2000 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL F 82 NC Y 3/24/2000 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL F 69 NC Y 6/12/2000 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 50 IL Y 6/15/2000 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN U 45 Y 2/10/2022 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 64 NC Y 6/24/2008 |47.1| 47.1

UN F 55 NC Y 1/25/2002 |LAUREL| LAUREL

UN F 45 NC Y 3/15/2002 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 64 NC Y 9/23/2002 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 77 NJ Y 2/12/2004 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL M 76 PA Y 2/12/2004 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 36 Y 4/5/2022 |NORTH| NORTH MARSHALL MAR

NL U 45 Y 1/31/2022 |07BRU| BRUSH CREEK

UN M 70 NY Y 8/16/2004 |SOUTH| SOUTH MARSHALL MAR

UN U 41 Y 8/29/2018 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL M 37 NC Y 10/6/2005 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL U 59 Y 2/22/2022 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

UN F 59 NY Y 11/8/2005 |HOTSP| HOT SPRINGS

NL F 35 NC Y 12/27/2005 |WALNUT| WALNUT

UN M 45 VA Y 2/10/2011 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 37 WI Y 3/13/2019 |64.1| 64.1

UN F 59 Y 2/7/2022 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN F 33 TN Y 2/22/2022 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 69 NC Y 2/22/2008 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL F 84 NC Y 3/17/2008 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 55 NC Y 3/18/1990 |HOTSP| HOT SPRINGS

UN M 55 AR Y 3/18/1986 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 30 NC Y 3/10/2022 |HOTSP| HOT SPRINGS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

MARSHALL 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

MARSHALL 11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

120

120

120

120

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 2

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 2

85

118 2

118 2

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 1

118 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 2

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 2

85

118 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

118 1

85

118 2

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR3 COUNTRY FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR3 COUNTRY FIRE DISTRICT

BB BC BD BE
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAR MARSHALL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAR MARSHALL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |01| |01|

N 1950 |06| |06|

N 1956 |12| |12|

N 1963 |03| |03|

N 1942 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1969 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1964 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1973 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1951 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1977 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1952 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1961 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1964 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1968 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1968 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1953 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1977 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1976 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1940 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1974 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1953 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1949 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1940 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1953 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1972 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1977 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1958 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1967 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1977 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1958 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1945 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1946 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1986 |NORTH| |NORTH|

N 1977 |07-BRU| |07BRU|

N 1952 |SOUTH| |SOUTH|

N 1981 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1985 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1963 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1963 |HOT-SP| |HOTSP|

N 1987 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1977 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1985 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1963 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1989 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1953 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1938 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1967 |HOT-SP| |HOTSP|

N 1967 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1992 |HOT-SP| |HOTSP|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28911
28912
28913
28914
28915
28916
28917
28918
28919
28920
28921
28922
28923
28924
28925
28926
28927
28928
28929
28930
28931
28932
28933
28934
28935
28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
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YTD PC MASTER

CR25418 CR000025418 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30010564 A ACTIVE AV

CR25468 CR000025468 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30010633 A ACTIVE A2

CR28021 CR000028021 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30014976 A ACTIVE AP

CR28898 CR000028898 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531042 A ACTIVE AP

CR29156 CR000029156 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30016249 A ACTIVE A1

CR29426 CR000029426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30016639 A ACTIVE A1

CR29832 CR000029832 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30022204 A ACTIVE AV

CR29958 CR000029958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30017586 A ACTIVE AV

CR30319 CR000030319 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30018173 A ACTIVE AP

CR30358 CR000030358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30018244 A ACTIVE AP

CR30637 CR000030637 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 57 MADISON 30018726 A ACTIVE AP

CR30845 CR000030845 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 506163 A ACTIVE AP

CR31261 CR000031261 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30019764 A ACTIVE AP

CR32478 CR000032478 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 527579 A ACTIVE AV

CR33411 CR000033411 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30023731 A ACTIVE AV

CR33596 CR000033596 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 30024045 A ACTIVE AV

CR33600 CR000033600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 57 MADISON 30024049 A ACTIVE AV

CR3408 CR000003408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 1374 A ACTIVE AV

CR3738 CR000003738 UNA REP UNA to REP 57 MADISON 1704 A ACTIVE A1

CR3939 CR000003939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 1905 A ACTIVE AV

CR5529 CR000005529 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 3495 A ACTIVE AV

CR5900 CR000005900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 3866 A ACTIVE A1

CR6117 CR000006117 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 4083 A ACTIVE A1

CR6472 CR000006472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 4438 A ACTIVE AP

CR6473 CR000006473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 4439 A ACTIVE AP

CR6608 CR000006608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 4574 A ACTIVE AV

CR7423 CR000007423 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531354 A ACTIVE AP

CR7431 CR000007431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 5397 A ACTIVE AV

CR7592 CR000007592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 26552 A ACTIVE AP

CR7644 CR000007644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30015048 A ACTIVE AV

CR7816 CR000007816 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 343900 A ACTIVE A1

CR7867 CR000007867 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 5833 A ACTIVE AV

CR7876 CR000007876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 5842 A ACTIVE AV

CR7955 CR000007955 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 5921 A ACTIVE AV

CR8912 CR000008912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 6878 A ACTIVE AV

CR9086 CR000009086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 7052 A ACTIVE A1

CR9304 CR000009304 REP DEM REP to DEM 57 MADISON 7270 A ACTIVE AP

CR9421 CR000009421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 7387 A ACTIVE AV

CR9908 CR000009908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 7874 A ACTIVE AP

CR9916 CR000009916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 7882 A ACTIVE AV

CR9917 CR000009917 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 7883 A ACTIVE AV

CT10174 CT000010174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 13977 A ACTIVE A1

CT10659 CT000010659 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 14828 A ACTIVE A1

CT11353 CT000011353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 16110 A ACTIVE AP

CT11701 CT000011701 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 16714 A ACTIVE AP

CT11737 CT000011737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 16782 A ACTIVE AP

CT12408 CT000012408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 18944 A ACTIVE AV

CT12920 CT000012920 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 19846 A ACTIVE AP

CT12960 CT000012960 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 19903 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROBINSON ALEXANDER JERRY

CONFIRMATION PENDING HOOVER SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX JAMES PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING GALARZA LOPEZ MARTA MARIA

UNVERIFIED PEEK CANAAN RALEIGH

UNVERIFIED RADFORD MELISSA DAWN

VERIFIED ENANI VICTORIA JO

VERIFIED WALKER KELLY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING COMPTON FORREST WERTZ

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLOTSON STANLEY WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLEY DENNIS JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING RHODES BRIAN ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING FOX JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED RIDDLE REBECCA LORRAINE

VERIFIED GIESENSCHLAG LUCAS SKY

VERIFIED ROLLINS AUTUMN STAR

VERIFIED BROOKS MEDY ANN

VERIFIED BRIGMAN DOUGLAS WAYNE

UNVERIFIED POSTLER MARIANNE CATHERINE

VERIFIED CANTRELL LINDA SUE

VERIFIED DAVIS BELINDA EDWARDS

UNVERIFIED RAMSEY TIAWANA FERGUSON

UNVERIFIED FOWLER CATHY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING GAMMON CHARLES DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING GAMMON NITA LOUISE

VERIFIED GENTRY ORVILLE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING COATES JENNIFER FLEMING

VERIFIED PONDER NANCY IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENWELL KATHY DALE

VERIFIED KING EDWIN OWEN

UNVERIFIED HOLT MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT J P

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT MAGGIE JANE

VERIFIED HOWELL PEGGY M

VERIFIED LEWIS JOSUA TODD

UNVERIFIED LUNSFORD VIVIAN BECHTOL

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS DONNA LEE

VERIFIED LUNSFORD DANNIE GAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ELKIN REBECCA LYNN

VERIFIED MOMICH PATRICIA LOUISE

VERIFIED MOMICH ROBERT STEVE

UNVERIFIED SMITH CLARENCE WAYNE

UNVERIFIED BOYD PATRICIA CURTIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUFORD MICHAEL VAUGHN

VERIFICATION PENDING KEATON OTIS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUFORD PATTY LOFTIS

VERIFIED BLAIR RICHARD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY ERNEST JENNINGS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADLEY DIANA MILLWOOD
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YTD PC MASTER

2505  GABRIEL'S CREEK RD MARS HILL NC 28754 2505 GABRIEL'S CREEK RD

210  WOODARD VALLEY LN MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 1990

537  HENRY WORLEY LN MARSHALL NC 28753 537 HENRY WORLEY LN

32  SAGE CREST LOOP WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 32 SAGE CREST LOOP

1808  EAST FORK RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1808 EAST FORK RD

404  MCDEVITT RD MARSHALL NC 28753 404 MCDEVITT RD

1101  PONDER CREEK RD MARS HILL NC 28754 1101 PONDER CREEK RD

200  WOODLAND DR MARS HILL NC 28754 200 WOODLAND DR

913  RUNNING BEAR RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 913 RUNNING BEAR RD

300  CHIMNEY ROCK DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 300 CHIMNEY ROCK DR

244  BIG LAUREL RD MARSHALL NC 28753 244 BIG LAUREL RD

15  ALLEN AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28803 15 ALLEN AVE

285  SAM FOX RD MARS HILL NC 28754 285 SAM FOX RD

5  WILLIAMS BRANCH RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 5 WILLIAMS BRANCH RD

11  BIG COVE RD MARSHALL NC 28753 11 BIG COVE RD

288  DUNCAN HOLLER RD MARSHALL NC 28753 288 DUNCAN HOLLER RD

230  FRENCH BROAD CIR   #7 HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 230 FRENCH BROAD CIR # 7

444  STONE COTTAGE RD MARS HILL NC 28754 P O BOX 233

1048  RECTOR CORNER RD MARSHALL NC 28753 1048 RECTOR CORNER RD

450  RUBE HENSLEY RD MARSHALL NC 28753 450 RUBE HENSLEY RD

658  OSCAR YOUNG RD MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 1244

88  J RAMSEY RD MARSHALL NC 28753 88 J RAMSEY RD

976  BARNARD RD MARSHALL NC 28753 2106 W CR 750 S

518  PAINT FORK RD MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 1291

518  PAINT FORK RD MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 1291

1665  NC 212 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 1665 NC 212 HWY

148  HOLSTON VIEW DR   #102 WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 PO BOX 1411

362  BRUCE RD MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 1093

67  INDIAN CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 67 INDIAN CREEK RD

121  LOCKEWOOD RDG MARS HILL NC 28754 121 LOCKEWOOD RDG

54  MISTY RIDGE LN LEICESTER NC 28748 54 MISTY RIDGE LN

12038  US 25-70 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 12038 US 25-70 HWY

12038  US 25-70 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 12038 US 25-70 HWY

744  BANJO BRANCH RD MARS HILL NC 28754 744 BANJO BRANCH RD

535  LEDFORD & CRANE RD MARSHALL NC 28753 535 LEDFORD & CRANE RD

44  GABRIEL'S CREEK CHURCH RD MARS HILL NC 28754 PO BOX 883

653  BALTIMORE BRANCH RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 653 BALTIMORE BRANCH RD

518  FOREST RIDGE DR MARS HILL NC 28754 518 FOREST RIDGE DR

782  RIVER BEND DR MARS HILL NC 28754 782 RIVER BEND DR

7839  NC 208 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 7839 NC 208 HWY

7839  NC 208 HWY MARSHALL NC 28753 7839 NC 208 HWY

18052  US HWY 221  N MARION NC 28752 18052 US HWY 221 N

272  STOCKTON RD MARION NC 28752 272 STOCKTON RD

286  MACKEY CREEK RD OLD FORT NC 28762 286 MACKEY CREEK RD

461  KEATON DR OLD FORT NC 28762 PO BOX 565

286  MACKEY CREEK RD OLD FORT NC 28762 286 MACKEY CREEK RD

100  APPLETREE ST MARION NC 28752 100 APPLETREE ST

212  OLD CLEAR CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 212 OLD CLEAR CREEK RD

212  OLD CLEAR CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 212 OLD CLEAR CREEK RD
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YTD PC MASTER

MARS HILL NC 28754 8283802543 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 9413029898 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 O

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8283801332 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 U

MARS HILL NC 28754 8038077201 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8432701598 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9545639229 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8283801608 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 3035031001 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8283803346 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8282063838 O

MARSHALL NC 28753 8287131737 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8283192795 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 8286191669 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286498041 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286569429 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286493002 W

SPICELAND IN 47385 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286892544 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286892544 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 287871411 W

MARS HILL NC 287541093 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282847068 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8287779215 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 8285155162 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8287689821 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286891366 W

MARS HILL NC 28754 8286809720 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286562665 W

MARSHALL NC 28753 8286562665 W

MARION NC 28752 8287568180 W

MARION NC 28752 8287564494 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8286594586 B

OLD FORT NC 28762 8287244761 W

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 U

MARION NC 28752 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 30 NC Y 6/2/2010 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 30 NC Y 5/4/2010 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN M 56 Y 4/7/1986 |SOUTH| SOUTH MARSHALL

HL F 73 Y 3/28/2022 |41.1| 41.1

NL M 24 NC Y 3/3/2016 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

UN F 43 NC Y 5/16/2016 |WALNUT| WALNUT

UN U 66 KS Y 8/21/2020 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN F 28 SC Y 10/26/2016 |MARSH| MARS HILL MARS

UN M 65 SC Y 3/13/2017 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL M 74 DC Y 4/24/2017 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN M 29 NC Y 11/21/2017 |LAUREL| LAUREL

UN M 36 Y 9/25/2020 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN M 22 NC Y 10/5/2018 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN F 32 NC Y 1/6/2022 |50.1| 50.1

NL M 19 NC Y 5/13/2021 |SOUTH| SOUTH MARSHALL

UN F 19 NC Y 9/10/2021 |GRAPEV| GRAPEVINE

NL F 19 NC Y 9/10/2021 |HOTSP| HOT SPRINGS HOT

NL M 59 NC Y 10/4/1982 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 81 CA Y 3/28/1980 |SOUTH| SOUTH MARSHALL MAR

UN U 69 TN Y 5/27/1982 |LAUREL| LAUREL

NL F 50 NC Y 10/2/1990 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL F 60 NC Y 9/16/1998 |WALNUT| WALNUT

NL F 68 TN Y 10/7/1972 |WALNUT| WALNUT

NL M 72 VA N 9/10/1996 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN F 64 NC Y 9/10/1996 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

NL M 72 TN Y 10/5/1992 |LAUREL| LAUREL

NL U 42 Y 3/31/2022 |58.1| 58.1 WVLE

NL F 64 NC Y 4/9/1977 |MARSH| MARS HILL MARS

NL F 62 NC Y 4/25/2016 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

UN M 64 VA Y 11/24/2014 |BEECH| BEECH GLEN

UN M 58 NC Y 7/21/2009 |53.1| 53.1

NL M 73 NC Y 10/14/1994 |WALNUT| WALNUT

NL F 81 NC Y 9/6/1986 |WALNUT| WALNUT

NL F 69 NC Y 10/3/1980 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL M 46 MI Y 2/19/1998 |WALNUT| WALNUT

UN F 64 NC Y 10/2/1982 |MARSH| MARS HILL

UN F 64 NC Y 5/20/1982 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL M 75 NC Y 7/29/1999 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 70 KY Y 1/26/1999 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL F 72 OC Y 10/13/1997 |LAUREL| LAUREL

NL M 74 PA Y 10/13/1997 |LAUREL| LAUREL

NL M 77 NC Y 10/5/1974 |N.COVE| NORTH COVE

NL F 74 NC Y 10/18/1969 |T.COVE| TURKEY COVE #17

UN M 65 NC Y 11/3/1992 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

NL M 69 NC Y 10/6/1978 |FORT2| OLD FORT #2

NL F 65 NC Y 11/3/1992 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

NL M 58 NC Y 5/26/1982 |MAR1| MARION #1

UN U 67 NC Y 1/31/1984 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 65 NC Y 1/31/1984 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS
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YTD PC MASTER

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

MARS HILL 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

HOT SPRINGS 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

MARSHALL 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

MARS HILL 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46
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YTD PC MASTER

118 1

118 1

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 2

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

118 2

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 2

118 2

118 1

118 2

118 2

118 1

118 1

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 1

85

118 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

118 2

118 2

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 2

118 1

118 1

118 2

118 2

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
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YTD PC MASTER

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR1 WALNUT FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT

DISTRICT 2 FR4 LAUREL FIRE DISTRICT
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YTD PC MASTER

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

MARS MARS HILL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOT HOT SPRINGS 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAR MARSHALL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MARS MARS HILL 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1992 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1966 |SOUTH| |SOUTH|

N 1949 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1998 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 1979 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1956 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1994 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1957 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1948 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1993 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1986 |101.1| |101.1|

N 2000 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1990 |50.1| |50.1|

N 2003 |SOUTH| |SOUTH|

N 2003 |GRAPEV| |GRAPEV|

N 2003 |HOT-SP| |HOTSP|

N 1963 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1941 |SOUTH| |SOUTH|

N 1953 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1972 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1962 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1954 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1950 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1958 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1950 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1980 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1958 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1960 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1958 |BEECH| |BEECH|

N 1964 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1949 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1941 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1953 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1976 |WALNUT| |WALNUT|

N 1958 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1958 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1947 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1952 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1950 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1948 |LAUREL| |LAUREL|

N 1945 |N.COVE| |N.COVE|

N 1948 |T.COVE| |T.COVE|

N 1957 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1953 |FORT-2| |FORT2|

N 1957 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1964 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1955 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1957 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
28960
28961
28962
28963
28964
28965
28966
28967
28968
28969
28970
28971
28972
28973
28974
28975
28976
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28978
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28981
28982
28983
28984
28985
28986
28987
28988
28989
28990
28991
28992
28993
28994
28995
28996
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28998
28999
29000
29001
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29003
29004
29005
29006
29007
29008

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001487



YTD PC MASTER

CT13098 CT000013098 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 20081 A ACTIVE AP

CT13703 CT000013703 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 23603 A ACTIVE AP

CT14229 CT000014229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 24248 A ACTIVE AV

CT14756 CT000014756 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 24991 A ACTIVE AV

CT15410 CT000015410 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 25784 A ACTIVE AV

CT15560 CT000015560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 25963 A ACTIVE A1

CT15800 CT000015800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 26264 A ACTIVE AP

CT16014 CT000016014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368044 A ACTIVE AV

CT16904 CT000016904 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 28075 A ACTIVE AV

CT17444 CT000017444 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 28629 A ACTIVE AP

CT17517 CT000017517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 28705 A ACTIVE AV

CT17676 CT000017676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 28864 A ACTIVE AP

CT17766 CT000017766 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 28957 A ACTIVE AV

CT17993 CT000017993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 29185 A ACTIVE AP

CT18189 CT000018189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101497 A ACTIVE AV

CT18252 CT000018252 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 29444 A ACTIVE AV

CT19207 CT000019207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 30403 A ACTIVE AV

CT19208 CT000019208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 30404 A ACTIVE AV

CT20192 CT000020192 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 31391 A ACTIVE AV

CT20502 CT000020502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 31710 A ACTIVE AP

CT21931 CT000021931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 33189 A ACTIVE AP

CT2239 CT000002239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 323 A ACTIVE AV

CT22857 CT000022857 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 394874 A ACTIVE AP

CT22994 CT000022994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 34290 A ACTIVE AV

CT23146 CT000023146 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 34444 A ACTIVE AV

CT23995 CT000023995 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 35303 A ACTIVE AV

CT24169 CT000024169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 35477 A ACTIVE AP

CT24207 CT000024207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 35515 A ACTIVE AV

CT25082 CT000025082 REP DEM REP to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 101725 A ACTIVE AV

CT26525 CT000026525 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 37862 A ACTIVE AP

CT28317 CT000028317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 78479 A ACTIVE A1

CT29885 CT000029885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 41772 A ACTIVE AP

CT30263 CT000030263 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 42155 A ACTIVE AV

CT30421 CT000030421 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 24558 A ACTIVE AV

CT30495 CT000030495 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 42394 A ACTIVE AV

CT3339 CT000003339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 2168 A ACTIVE AV

CT33837 CT000033837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 45749 A ACTIVE A1

CT3414 CT000003414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 2283 A ACTIVE AP

CT3428 CT000003428 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 2303 A ACTIVE AV

CT34666 CT000034666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 46582 A ACTIVE AV

CT34752 CT000034752 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 91854 A ACTIVE AP

CT35526 CT000035526 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 94320 A ACTIVE AV

CT3558 CT000003558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 2505 A ACTIVE AV

CT36186 CT000036186 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 67481 A ACTIVE AV

CT37257 CT000037257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 68552 A ACTIVE AV

CT39310 CT000039310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 70605 A ACTIVE AP

CT39419 CT000039419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 276717 A ACTIVE A1

CT39541 CT000039541 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528786 A ACTIVE AV

CT40689 CT000040689 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 71984 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIOTT CYNTHIA BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIFIELD RICHARD SCOTT

VERIFIED WOODY SADIE HANEY

VERIFIED ELLIOTT BRENT LARKIN

VERIFIED LAUGHRIDGE JAMES VERNON

UNVERIFIED HAWKINS JOHN STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMBY TRUMAN

VERIFIED TEEMS DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED FRISBEE KENNETH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN LEISHA TIPTON

VERIFIED FRISBEE NANCY DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHTEN JOHN LAWRENCE

VERIFIED BIDDIX GENEVA F

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUSBY CAROL ANN

VERIFIED BOYD JUDY MULLINS

VERIFIED BIDDIX RONNIE DEE

VERIFIED BOWMAN FREDA COOK

VERIFIED BOWMAN CURTIS ARTHUR

VERIFIED WHITCOMB LYNN TRUSIK

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT ROY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS DEBORAH HOLLIFIELD

VERIFIED GOLDSMITH JAMES WHITMEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN BARBARA CRAIG

VERIFIED BRANTON JAN HEMPHILL

VERIFIED BRANTON JOEL RANDALL

VERIFIED THOMPSON JOSEPHINE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMBY SHARON SUE

VERIFIED SMITH DANIEL BEACHAM

VERIFIED NICHOLS ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE LARRY RAY

UNVERIFIED BLACK STUART BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ROWE ELIZABETH DIANNE

VERIFIED GARDIN THOMAS WILLIAM

VERIFIED HARRIS KATHY DAWN

VERIFIED GOUGE JEREMY TOD

VERIFIED QUEEN SANDRA LEIGH

UNVERIFIED TRIPP SUSAN WHITSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKERSON EDITH MAE

VERIFIED ABERNATHY CHARLES RICHARD

VERIFIED SWOFFORD CHERYL DARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING PADGETT CANDICE MICHELLE

VERIFIED PARKER BRENDA EARLE

VERIFIED GIBSON BRENDA GARDIN

VERIFIED FINLEY STONEY HAROLD

VERIFIED ARROWOOD TRISTAN LANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES GARY KEITH

UNVERIFIED THOMAS SHERRY ROANE

VERIFIED AUSTIN GEOFFREY WADE

VERIFIED LAPIRA CLAUDETTE ANN
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YTD PC MASTER

241  NEW HOPE WAY MARION NC 28752 241 NEW HOPE WAY

45  HUNT ST MARION NC 28752 45 HUNT ST

3275  NIX CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 3275 NIX CREEK RD

113  CALVIN DR NEBO NC 28761 113 CALVIN DR

JR 182  PEACHTREE ST MARION NC 28752 182 PEACHTREE ST

229  PG BAPTIST CHURCH RD MARION NC 28752 840 FOREST HILL DR

82  PLEASANT VALLEY DR MARION NC 28752 82 PLEASANT VALLEY DR

482  ICICLE RDG SYLVA NC 28779 482 ICICLE RDG

JR 619  CALIFORNIA AVE MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 943

58  BAREFOOT RIDGE DR MARION NC 28752 58 BAREFOOT RIDGE DR

619  CALIFORNIA AVE MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 943

122  SCENIC VALLEY DR MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 1629

1038  TOMS CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 1038 TOMS CREEK RD

409  TRINITY CHURCH LOOP NEBO NC 28761 409 TRINITY CHURCH LOOP

1777  US HWY 70  W MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 1583

1038  TOMS CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 1038 TOMS CREEK RD

108  TRIPLE SPRINGS DR MARION NC 28752 108 TRIPLE SPRINGS DR

108  TRIPLE SPRINGS DR MARION NC 28752 108 TRIPLE SPRINGS DR

235 N SPRING ST OLD FORT NC 28762 235 N SPRING ST

196  HUNTER DR MARION NC 28752 196 HUNTER DR

10  NORTH DR MARION NC 28752 10 NORTH DR

1341  MACK NOBLITT RD OLD FORT NC 28762 PO BOX 1107

65  DILLINGHAM RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 65 DILLINGHAM RD

145  BREWER DR MARION NC 28752 145 BREWER DR

145  BREWER DR MARION NC 28752 145 BREWER DR

395  MASHBURN BRANCH RD OLD FORT NC 28762 395 MASHBURN BRANCH RD

82  PLEASANT VALLEY DR MARION NC 28752 82 PLEASANT VALLEY DR

266  CEDAR BROOK LN NEBO NC 28761 266 CEDAR BROOK LN

54  REVONDA DR NEBO NC 28761 54 REVONDA DR

299  ACORN LN MARION NC 28752 299 ACORN LN

507  WALKERTOWN RD OLD FORT NC 28762 507 WALKERTOWN RD

245  CRESCENT DR MARION NC 28752 245 CRESCENT DR

179  HIDDEN VALLEY DR MARION NC 28752 179 HIDDEN VALLEY DR

535  ED YOUNG RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 535 ED YOUNG RD

44  VIEW ST MARION NC 28752 44 VIEW ST

172  MARLER RD MARION NC 28752 172 MARLER RD

90  MACKEY FARM DR OLD FORT NC 28762 90 MACKEY FARM DR

3465  GOOSE CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 3465 GOOSE CREEK RD

JR 357  LENTZ LANDING LN NEBO NC 28761 357 LENTZ LANDING LN

716  RUTHERFORD RD MARION NC 28752 716 RUTHERFORD RD

250  EPLEE LN MARION NC 28752 250 EPLEE LN

216  HOLLY ST MARION NC 28752 180 IDLE ACRES DR

504  JOE BRANCH RD NEBO NC 28761 504 JOE BRANCH RD

5248  US HWY 221  N MARION NC 28752 5248 US HWY 221 N

122  LONON AVE MARION NC 28752 122 LONON AVE

1224  FOREST LAKE HEIGHTS DR NEBO NC 28761 P O BOX 416

18  COTTAGE LOOP WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 18 COTTAGE LOOP

52  BOTANY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 52 BOTANY DR

1797  MCKENZIE WAY N OLD FORT NC 28762 1797 MCKENZIE WAY N
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MARION NC 28752 8284601610 W

MARION NC 28752 8284607208 W

MARION NC 28752 8287568016 W

NEBO NC 28761 2824421658 W

MARION NC 28752 8288031781 W

MARION NC 287526478 8287578313 W

MARION NC 28752 8285590594 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

MARION NC 28752 8286523792 W

MARION NC 28752 8285595645 W

MARION NC 28752 8286523792 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8287384577 W

MARION NC 28752 W

NEBO NC 28761 8284428315 W

MARION NC 287521583 8284600685 W

MARION NC 28752 8287249446 W

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 8287564908 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8286689085 U

MARION NC 28752 8284604171 U

MARION NC 28752 8286527900 W

MARION NC 28752 8284426201 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8284607066 W

MARION NC 28752 8284605568 W

MARION NC 28752 8284426543 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8289253273 W

MARION NC 28752 8285590594 W

NEBO NC 28761 8288032248 W

NEBO NC 28761 8289250299 W

MARION NC 28752 8284606454 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8284428556 W

MARION NC 28752 8286599821 W

MARION NC 28752 8284602200 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8284609414 W

MARION NC 28752 8434752092 W

MARION NC 28752 8285273082 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8285273375 W

MARION NC 28752 W

NEBO NC 28761 8286525127 W

MARION NC 28752 4043132554 W

MARION NC 28752 8287267744 W

NEBO NC 287618811 9808251818 W

NEBO NC 28761 8284420752 W

MARION NC 28752 8289251525 W

MARION NC 28752 8284605063 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287757217 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8284420462 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8286689509 W
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NL F 64 NC Y 12/9/1983 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL M 58 NC N 8/3/1984 |MAR2| MARION #2 MARI

NL F 78 NC Y 1/1/1900 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL M 62 NC N 10/8/1984 |NEBO| NEBO

NL M 54 NC Y 3/28/1986 |MAR5| MARION #5

NL M 54 NC Y 5/9/1986 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL M 78 TN Y 10/6/1986 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

UN M 61 Y 1/25/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL M 75 NC Y 9/20/1988 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 57 NC Y 10/8/1988 |MAR3| MARION #3

NL F 69 CA Y 10/8/1988 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL M 82 NC Y 12/29/1988 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

NL F 67 NC Y 10/14/1989 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 59 NC Y 2/19/1990 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL F 68 WV Y 1/4/2022 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL M 67 NC Y 3/9/1990 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 62 NC N 4/7/1990 |T.COVE| TURKEY COVE #17

NL M 66 NC N 4/7/1990 |T.COVE| TURKEY COVE #17

UN U 61 PA Y 10/5/1991 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1 OFRT

UN U 70 NC Y 3/9/1992 |MAR4| MARION #4

NL F 66 NC Y 10/5/1992 |MAR1| MARION #1

NL M 74 NC N 5/7/1976 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

UN F 72 NC Y 12/18/2013 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 61 NC Y 5/11/1979 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL M 61 NC Y 3/23/1994 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 70 FL Y 9/16/1994 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

NL F 75 TN Y 9/21/1994 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL M 66 SC Y 10/5/1994 |NEBO| NEBO

NL M 58 NC Y 3/8/2022 |NEBO| NEBO

NL M 68 WV Y 3/18/1996 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL M 59 NC Y 2/10/2009 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL F 64 NC N 3/11/1998 |MAR1| MARION #1 MARI

NL M 44 NC Y 4/6/1998 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 51 NC Y 3/15/2013 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 42 NC Y 5/11/1998 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 60 NC Y 3/25/1980 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

NL F 67 NC Y 10/9/2000 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

NL F 79 NC Y 1/1/1900 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL M 62 OH Y 11/15/1979 |NEBO| NEBO

NL F 74 NC Y 7/13/2001 |MAR2| MARION #2 MARI

NL F 41 NC Y 11/16/2017 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 75 NC Y 3/21/2019 |MAR1| MARION #1

NL F 60 NC Y 4/8/1980 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL M 75 NC Y 11/19/2002 |MAR1| MARION #1

NL M 36 NC Y 4/14/2004 |MAR1| MARION #1

UN M 67 NC Y 11/30/2004 |NEBO| NEBO

NL F 77 VA Y 7/22/2021 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA

NL U 56 Y 2/14/2022 |62.1| 62.1

NL F 74 CT Y 1/12/2006 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK
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11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

OLD FORT 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 24 24 47

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46
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119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2
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SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS
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LAKE LAKE
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41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

OFRT OLD FORT 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29009
29010
29011
29012
29013
29014
29015
29016
29017
29018
29019
29020
29021
29022
29023
29024
29025
29026
29027
29028
29029
29030
29031
29032
29033
29034
29035
29036
29037
29038
29039
29040
29041
29042
29043
29044
29045
29046
29047
29048
29049
29050
29051
29052
29053
29054
29055
29056
29057
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1964 |MAR-2| |MAR2|

N 1944 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1960 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1968 |MAR-5| |MAR5|

N 1968 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1944 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1961 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1947 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1965 |MAR-3| |MAR3|

N 1953 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1940 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 1955 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1963 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1954 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1955 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1960 |T.COVE| |T.COVE|

N 1956 |T.COVE| |T.COVE|

N 1961 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1952 |MAR-4| |MAR4|

N 1956 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1948 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1950 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1961 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1961 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1952 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1947 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1956 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1964 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1954 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1963 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1958 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1978 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1971 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1980 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1962 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 1955 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1943 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1960 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1948 |MAR-2| |MAR2|

N 1981 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1947 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1962 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1947 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1986 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1955 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1945 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1966 |62.1| |62.1|

N 1948 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29009
29010
29011
29012
29013
29014
29015
29016
29017
29018
29019
29020
29021
29022
29023
29024
29025
29026
29027
29028
29029
29030
29031
29032
29033
29034
29035
29036
29037
29038
29039
29040
29041
29042
29043
29044
29045
29046
29047
29048
29049
29050
29051
29052
29053
29054
29055
29056
29057
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YTD PC MASTER

CT4069 CT000004069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 3390 A ACTIVE AP

CT40692 CT000040692 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 71987 A ACTIVE AV

CT4072 CT000004072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 3393 A ACTIVE AP

CT4082 CT000004082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 3409 A ACTIVE AV

CT41343 CT000041343 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 72691 A ACTIVE AV

CT41483 CT000041483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 72856 A ACTIVE AP

CT41676 CT000041676 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 73094 A ACTIVE AV

CT42546 CT000042546 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 74179 A ACTIVE AV

CT42666 CT000042666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101901 A ACTIVE AP

CT42760 CT000042760 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 25911 A ACTIVE AV

CT42886 CT000042886 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 74602 A ACTIVE A2

CT43382 CT000043382 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 75223 A ACTIVE AP

CT43686 CT000043686 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 75590 A ACTIVE AV

CT44339 CT000044339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 76363 A ACTIVE AP

CT44550 CT000044550 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 101686 A ACTIVE AV

CT45508 CT000045508 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 77839 A ACTIVE AV

CT45616 CT000045616 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101957 A ACTIVE AP

CT46119 CT000046119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101889 A ACTIVE AP

CT46172 CT000046172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 78670 A ACTIVE AV

CT46527 CT000046527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 79140 A ACTIVE AP

CT46626 CT000046626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 79274 A ACTIVE AV

CT4672 CT000004672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 4536 A ACTIVE AV

CT46873 CT000046873 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 79615 A ACTIVE AV

CT46930 CT000046930 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101765 A ACTIVE AV

CT47210 CT000047210 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 80065 A ACTIVE AV

CT47255 CT000047255 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 80121 A ACTIVE A2

CT47602 CT000047602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 80582 A ACTIVE AV

CT47699 CT000047699 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528953 A ACTIVE AV

CT47774 CT000047774 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 80815 A ACTIVE AP

CT48917 CT000048917 REP DEM REP to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 82232 A ACTIVE AV

CT49402 CT000049402 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530739 A ACTIVE AV

CT49950 CT000049950 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058025 A ACTIVE AP

CT50023 CT000050023 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 83694 A ACTIVE AV

CT50833 CT000050833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 84854 A ACTIVE AP

CT50837 CT000050837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 84821 A ACTIVE AP

CT50998 CT000050998 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 85042 A ACTIVE AP

CT51320 CT000051320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368360 A ACTIVE AP

CT52151 CT000052151 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 86835 A ACTIVE AV

CT53272 CT000053272 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 88483 A ACTIVE AV

CT53325 CT000053325 DEM REP DEM to REP 59 MCDOWELL 101942 A ACTIVE AP

CT53564 CT000053564 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 476930 A ACTIVE AV

CT5386 CT000005386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 5759 A ACTIVE AP

CT5387 CT000005387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 5762 A ACTIVE AP

CT54832 CT000054832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101914 A ACTIVE AP

CT5489 CT000005489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 5948 A ACTIVE AV

CT55293 CT000055293 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 91601 A ACTIVE AV

CT55301 CT000055301 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 91619 A ACTIVE AV

CT55506 CT000055506 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 91999 A ACTIVE AV

CT55609 CT000055609 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 92123 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CROSS JOHN MCDONALD

VERIFIED LAPIRA BERNARD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING CROSS REBECCA BIGGERS

VERIFIED DARK BARBARA WORTHINGTON

VERIFIED CALVERT JACOB SAWYER

VERIFICATION PENDING ESMAILI ANGELINE FINCHER

VERIFIED LAWS JEFFERY KEITH

VERIFIED ROLAND ALICIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING RHOM TODD ANTHONY

VERIFIED DEGROOT ERIC RAYMOND

CONFIRMATION PENDING SCOTT GARY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN MELISSA JANE

VERIFIED BROWN BRETT ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN CONEY LEIGH

VERIFIED SMITH DANIEL SCOTT

VERIFIED XIONG SHENG VANG

VERIFICATION PENDING MACK MARIE LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEL PRIORE ALEXANDER FRANCISCO

VERIFIED KELLOGG SAMANTHA TIFFANY

VERIFICATION PENDING COGDILL WILLIAM FRANK

VERIFIED BRANTON JULIE RENEA

VERIFIED ROBERTSON LEAH SUTTLES

VERIFIED FRIESLAND LEVI COLBY

VERIFIED LESTER JOHN JOSEF

VERIFIED KELLOGG BRANDON WALTER WELLS

CONFIRMATION PENDING BRANCH RICKEY ASHTON

VERIFIED DICKSON ELIZABETH FLORENCE

VERIFIED LEATHERS STEPHANIE DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVERS SAMANTHA MCABEE

VERIFIED LOVELACE ISAAC LOGAN

VERIFIED MILLER EDWARD WHARTON

VERIFICATION PENDING YANG XIONG LOR

VERIFIED GIBBS WILLIAM TODD

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER SUZANNE EILEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING FISHER MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING REEL DUSTIN CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ SERGIO IVAN

VERIFIED FILLINGIM RYAN VAUGHN

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED MEEKS SHELBY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KILLOUGH FREDDIE ALLISON

VERIFICATION PENDING KILLOUGH WOODY

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAIR JACOB PALMER

VERIFIED MACE SUSAN THOMAS

VERIFIED DORWARTH THOMAS LEO

VERIFIED GARDNER EMILY NICOLE

VERIFIED JORNOV KEITH RAVEN

VERIFIED JORNIGAN MARISSA SHAE

L M N O P Q
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29065
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YTD PC MASTER

SR 314 N GARDEN ST MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 147

1797  MCKENZIE WAY N OLD FORT NC 28762 1797 MCKENZIE WAY N

314 N GARDEN ST MARION NC 28752 P.O.X 147

47  LAKE CLUB LN NEBO NC 28761 47 LAKE CLUB LN

129  SUNNY ST MARION NC 28752 129 SUNNY ST

116  CARSON ST   #20 MARION NC 28752 116 CARSON ST # 20

2737  NIX CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 2737 NIX CREEK RD

4  BRIARWOOD DR MARION NC 28752 4 BRIARWOOD DR

63  ARROWOOD DR MARION NC 28752 63 ARROWOOD DR

20  KYLE LN   #207 BURNSVILLE NC 28714 20 KYLE LN # 207

425  WATSON RD NEBO NC 28761 425 WATSON RD

289  GOOSE CREEK RD MARION NC 28752 289 GOOSE CREEK RD

865  OLD NEAL RD MARION NC 28752 865 OLD NEAL RD

18  PROCTORS KNOB RD MARION NC 28752 18 PROCTORS KNOB RD

1642  HENRY MCCALL RD MARION NC 28752 1642 HENRY MCCALL RD

229  SAND CASTLE DR NEBO NC 28761 229 SAND CASTLE DR

530  MOUNTAIN POINT DR MARION NC 28752 530 MOUNTAIN POINT DR

1057  HUNTSVILLE RD MARION NC 28752 1057 HUNTSVILLE RD

58  NUBS KNOB DR MARION NC 28752 58 NUBS KNOB DR

29  CIRCLE DR MARION NC 28752 29 CIRCLE DR

145  BREWER DR MARION NC 28752 145 BREWER DR

70  STANLEY ROBERTSON DR OLD FORT NC 28762 PO BOX 927

42  ALLISON HOLLOW RD MARION NC 28752 42 ALLISON HOLLOW RD

264  CHURCH ST MARION NC 28752 264 CHURCH ST

58  NUBS KNOB DR MARION NC 28752 58 NUBS KNOB DR

651  CEMETERY RD NEBO NC 28761 651 CEMETERY RD

25  MOUNTAIN BROOK DR MARION NC 28752 25 MOUNTAIN BROOK DR

11  OLD CATHEY RD CANDLER NC 28715 11 OLD CATHEY RD

359  GADDY RD W MARION NC 28752 359 GADDY RD W

1350  VEIN MOUNTAIN RD NEBO NC 28761 1350 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD

365  MCCOY COVE RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 365 MCCOY COVE RD

424  TAYLOR RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 424 TAYLOR RD

1688  OLD NC HWY 10  E MARION NC 28752 1688 OLD NC HWY 10 E

133  IRONWOOD LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 133 IRONWOOD LN

133  IRONWOOD LN BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 133 IRONWOOD LN

178  EDWARDS DR NEBO NC 28761 178 EDWARDS DR

645  TOOSWEET RD SYLVA NC 28779 645 TOOSWEET RD

6179  US HWY 70  E NEBO NC 28761 PO BOX 2315

417  DOBSON'S KNOB LOOP MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 187

2234  SUGAR HILL RD MARION NC 28752 2234 SUGAR HILL RD

19  CEMENT RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 19 CEMENT RD

275  HOLLY HILL DR MARION NC 28752 275 HOLLY HILL DR

JR 275  HOLLY HILL DR MARION NC 28752 275 HOLLY HILL DR

2340  US HWY 70  E MARION NC 28752 2340 US HWY 70 E

449  RIVER BEND DR MARION NC 28752 449 RIVER BEND DR

1853  GRANDVIEW PEAKS DR NEBO NC 28761 1853 GRANDVIEW PEAKS DR

25  COMFY COVE DR OLD FORT NC 28762 PO BOX 801

12  GLENN FORREST DR NEBO NC 28761 12 GLENN FORREST DR

1488  RUTHERFORD RD MARION NC 28752 1488 RUTHERFORD RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MARION NC 28752 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8286689509 W

MARION NC 28752 8286524115 W

NEBO NC 28761 2824428459 W

MARION NC 28752 8284601209 W

MARION NC 28752 8285273241 W

MARION NC 28752 8284424037 W

MARION NC 28752 8289253505 W

MARION NC 28752 U

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282849327 W

NEBO NC 28761 8284421424 B

MARION NC 28752 8288034414 W

MARION NC 28752 8288030305 W

MARION NC 28752 8286521757 W

MARION NC 28752 W

NEBO NC 28761 8284420433 O

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 O

MARION NC 28752 8285277854 W

MARION NC 28752 8282370114 W

MARION NC 28752 8284428784 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8286687027 W

MARION NC 28752 8288032739 W

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 8289252441 W

NEBO NC 28761 8284606884 W

MARION NC 28752 8282756240 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287472289 W

MARION NC 28752 8289258044 W

NEBO NC 28761 8286525281 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8288035587 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8285219080 O

MARION NC 28752 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 3018733567 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287082678 W

NEBO NC 28761 8289250860 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

MARION NC 287522315 8284607850 O

MARION NC 287520187 8505327957 W

MARION NC 28752 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8288034010 W

MARION NC 28752 8284427214 W

MARION NC 28752 8284427214 W

MARION NC 28752 8284603201 U

MARION NC 28752 8285517103 W

NEBO NC 28761 3052190642 W

OLD FORT NC 287620801 8284421745 W

NEBO NC 28761 8285273360 W

MARION NC 28752 6199287384 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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29060
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29064
29065
29066
29067
29068
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 81 NC Y 10/25/1969 |MAR1| MARION #1 MARI

NL M 74 CT Y 1/12/2006 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL F 80 NC Y 1/1/1900 |MAR1| MARION #1 MARI

NL F 89 NC Y 4/3/1968 |NEBO| NEBO

NL M 35 NC Y 3/8/2006 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 78 NC N 6/29/2006 |MAR5| MARION #5 MARI

NL M 53 NC Y 8/1/2006 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 40 NC Y 6/1/2007 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

UN M 33 NC Y 3/28/2022 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL M 50 IL Y 10/1/2015 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL M 53 NC Y 9/12/2007 |NEBO| NEBO

NL F 54 NC Y 1/4/2008 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 32 NC Y 3/7/2008 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

UN F 34 NC Y 7/2/2008 |MAR4| MARION #4

NL U 32 Y 2/27/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 57 NC Y 10/28/2008 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL F 39 AZ Y 4/5/2022 |MAR1| MARION #1

HL M 41 Y 3/19/2022 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 31 NC Y 5/1/2009 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

UN M 68 NC Y 10/1/2009 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 31 NC Y 11/13/2009 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 76 NC Y 5/5/1992 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

UN M 31 NC Y 9/2/2009 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL M 56 IL Y 3/16/2022 |MAR3| MARION #3 MARI

UN M 31 NC Y 7/7/2010 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL M 30 NC Y 7/27/2010 |NEBO| NEBO

NL F 56 VA Y 11/2/2010 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 47 IL Y 2/17/2022 |49.1| 49.1

NL F 29 NC Y 1/20/2011 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL M 28 NC Y 2/27/2012 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL M 64 Y 3/11/2016 |33.3| 33.3 BMTN

NL F 63 Y 3/31/2022 |18| GREEN HILL

UN M 52 NC Y 10/18/2012 |MAR3| MARION #3

NL F 72 MN Y 7/3/2013 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL M 72 MI Y 7/3/2013 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL M 27 NC Y 9/19/2013 |NEBO| NEBO

UN M 62 NC Y 2/22/2022 |SAV| SAVANNAH

HL M 38 OC Y 7/6/2015 |NEBO| NEBO

NL M 35 Y 4/25/2016 |N.COVE| NORTH COVE

NL U 46 Y 4/2/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7 MARI

UN F 28 OH Y 5/6/2019 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL F 65 NC Y 9/29/1980 |MAR2| MARION #2 MARI

NL M 68 NC Y 8/25/1972 |MAR2| MARION #2 MARI

UN U 34 NC Y 3/25/2022 |MAR4| MARION #4

NL F 72 TN Y 1/1/1900 |MAR1| MARION #1

NL M 69 PA Y 9/5/2017 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 43 NC N 8/22/2017 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL M 25 NY Y 1/16/2018 |NEBO| NEBO

NL F 23 NC Y 7/10/2017 |MAR4| MARION #4 MARI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29058
29059
29060
29061
29062
29063
29064
29065
29066
29067
29068
29069
29070
29071
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29075
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29077
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29081
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29083
29084
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85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

113

85

85

85

113

85

85

113

85

113

85

85

113

85

85

85

85

85

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

85

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

85

85

85

85

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

85

85

85

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

85

85

85

85

113

85

85

85

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BB BC BD BE
29058
29059
29060
29061
29062
29063
29064
29065
29066
29067
29068
29069
29070
29071
29072
29073
29074
29075
29076
29077
29078
29079
29080
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29082
29083
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29102
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YTD PC MASTER

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29058
29059
29060
29061
29062
29063
29064
29065
29066
29067
29068
29069
29070
29071
29072
29073
29074
29075
29076
29077
29078
29079
29080
29081
29082
29083
29084
29085
29086
29087
29088
29089
29090
29091
29092
29093
29094
29095
29096
29097
29098
29099
29100
29101
29102
29103
29104
29105
29106
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1941 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1948 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1942 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1933 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1987 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1944 |MAR-5| |MAR5|

N 1969 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1982 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1989 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1972 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1969 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1968 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1990 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1988 |MAR-4| |MAR4|

N 1990 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1965 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1983 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1981 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1991 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1954 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1991 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1946 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1991 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1966 |MAR-3| |MAR3|

N 1991 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1992 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1966 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1975 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1993 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1994 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1958 |33.3| |33.3|

N 1959 |18| |18|

N 1970 |MAR-3| |MAR3|

N 1950 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1950 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1995 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1960 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1984 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1987 |N.COVE| |N.COVE|

N 1976 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1994 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1957 |MAR-2| |MAR2|

N 1954 |MAR-2| |MAR2|

N 1988 |MAR-4| |MAR4|

N 1950 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1953 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1979 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1997 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1999 |MAR-4| |MAR4|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29058
29059
29060
29061
29062
29063
29064
29065
29066
29067
29068
29069
29070
29071
29072
29073
29074
29075
29076
29077
29078
29079
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29081
29082
29083
29084
29085
29086
29087
29088
29089
29090
29091
29092
29093
29094
29095
29096
29097
29098
29099
29100
29101
29102
29103
29104
29105
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YTD PC MASTER

CT56161 CT000056161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 92923 A ACTIVE AV

CT57051 CT000057051 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 59 MCDOWELL 94652 A ACTIVE AV

CT57081 CT000057081 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 94706 A ACTIVE AV

CT57515 CT000057515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 100878 A ACTIVE AV

CT57522 CT000057522 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 95496 A ACTIVE AV

CT57990 CT000057990 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 96075 A ACTIVE AV

CT59071 CT000059071 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 98039 A ACTIVE AV

CT59295 CT000059295 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 98449 A ACTIVE AV

CT59555 CT000059555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 98901 A ACTIVE AV

CT5966 CT000005966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 6739 A ACTIVE AV

CT60045 CT000060045 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 99835 A ACTIVE AV

CT60368 CT000060368 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 100381 A ACTIVE AV

CT60393 CT000060393 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 59 MCDOWELL 100425 A ACTIVE AV

CT7310 CT000007310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 9194 A ACTIVE AP

CT7322 CT000007322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 9208 A ACTIVE AV

CT7472 CT000007472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 9428 A ACTIVE AP

CT7475 CT000007475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 9433 A ACTIVE AP

CT8204 CT000008204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 10713 A ACTIVE AP

CT8223 CT000008223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 10740 A ACTIVE AV

CT8342 CT000008342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 10932 A ACTIVE A1

CT8859 CT000008859 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 11777 A ACTIVE AV

CW1006789 CW001006789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529507 A ACTIVE AV

CW1020446 CW001020446 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 213718 A ACTIVE AP

CW1026499 CW001026499 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057579 A ACTIVE AV

CW1027795 CW001027795 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 476521 A ACTIVE AP

CW1036488 CW001036488 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527440 A ACTIVE AV

CW1041571 CW001041571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528785 A ACTIVE AV

CW1061365 CW001061365 DEM REP DEM to REP 44 HAYWOOD 278132 A ACTIVE AV

CW1099655 CW001099655 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035396 A ACTIVE AV

CW1111947 CW001111947 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527355 A ACTIVE AV

CW1124735 CW001124735 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278163 A ACTIVE AV

CW1132923 CW001132923 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 529305 A ACTIVE AV

CW1170785 CW001170785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 502127 A ACTIVE AV

CW120862 CW000120862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99106 A ACTIVE AV

CW1222572 CW001222572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529430 A ACTIVE AV

CW1241274 CW001241274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528284 A ACTIVE AV

CW1241973 CW001241973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 515976 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252941 CW001252941 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528326 A ACTIVE AV

CW126453 CW000126453 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 158712 A ACTIVE AP

CW1319882 CW001319882 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213660 A ACTIVE AP

CW1355316 CW001355316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529888 A ACTIVE AV

CW1364632 CW001364632 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 81 RUTHERFORD 30058063 A ACTIVE AP

CW1398880 CW001398880 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035672 A ACTIVE AV

CW187893 CW000187893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278273 A ACTIVE AV

CW204768 CW000204768 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 335724 A ACTIVE AV

CW240166 CW000240166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 257825 A ACTIVE AP

CW242832 CW000242832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320367972 A ACTIVE AV

CW247441 CW000247441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531366 A ACTIVE AP

CW273317 CW000273317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 480286 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MARTIN DAMA JEROME

VERIFIED MORGAN JOSHUA LLOYD

VERIFIED YOUNG DANIEL JOE

VERIFIED TWITTY DIAMOND NICOLE

VERIFIED EDWARDS KAYLEE ROSE

VERIFIED POORE CARRIE RENEE

VERIFIED EDWARDS JONATHAN RAY

VERIFIED SPRANDEL KATLYN ANN

VERIFIED LUNA MAYRA GISSELA

VERIFIED DAVIS CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED ODETTE DAVID LOUIS

VERIFIED CLARK SCOTT TRENT

VERIFIED PETRASKA JOSEPH MICHEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING DALE BRENDA HEMPHILL

VERIFIED DAVES JANICE DIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOUGE CLAUDE W

VERIFICATION PENDING GOUGE HAZEL JUANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNELL STEPHEN H

VERIFIED WEBB VICTORIA L

UNVERIFIED FLETCHER BETTY BURNETTE

VERIFIED ROBINSON CARROLL RAY

VERIFIED GIRIUNAS LINDSAY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING TWISDALE JAMES PATRICK ANDREW

VERIFIED LOWRY LINDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE PATRICK TERRENCE

VERIFIED MCCAULEY KAELEIGH ERIN

VERIFIED MARTINO WILLIAM TYLER

VERIFIED PAYTON JACK RUSSELL

VERIFIED HODGE HANNAH ERTEL

VERIFIED PATEL SAUMIL HARSHADBHAI

VERIFIED FRANKLIN ZACHARY SCOTT

VERIFIED TEGROEN FRANS WILLEM

VERIFIED MARTINSON ALEXANDRIA CARLI

VERIFIED BETETA CARLOS PAUL

VERIFIED THOMAS ASHLEY BROOKE

VERIFIED KENNEDY WILLIAM QUINN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURSTEIN ELLEN P

VERIFIED YOUNG DENNIS ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ZWINGERT KATHRYN MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING SAMS CANDACE HUGHEY

VERIFIED HARPER DEMARCUS ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK JASON RUSSELL

VERIFIED KUCHTA DENISE

VERIFIED JOHNSON PATRICIA GAY

VERIFIED GORMAN ELAINE THERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING GAYLOR SHARON BAGLEY

VERIFIED HUNEYCUTT BRIAN KURT

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTGOMERY KIMBERLY DANIELS

UNVERIFIED TURCO MARY KAY

L M N O P Q
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29121
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29127
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1181  AIRPORT RD MARION NC 28752 1181 AIRPORT RD

40  PROCTORS KNOB RD MARION NC 28752 40 PROCTORS KNOB RD

139  RIDGEWOOD DR MARION NC 28752 139 RIDGEWOOD DR

97  KEATON DR OLD FORT NC 28762 97 KEATON DR

84  COCHRAN VIEW DR MARION NC 28752 84 COCHRAN VIEW DR

1929  BETHEL CHURCH RD MARION NC 28752 1929 BETHEL CHURCH RD

198  FORSYTHE ST MARION NC 28752 198 FORSYTHE ST

60  HILLCREST DR   #3 MARION NC 28752 60 HILLCREST DR # 3

721  RUTHERFORD RD MARION NC 28752 721 RUTHERFORD RD

87  GREENWOOD DR MARION NC 28752 87 GREENWOOD DR

479  LANDIS RD MARION NC 28752 479 LANDIS RD

JR 117  SOUTHER RD OLD FORT NC 28762 117 SOUTHER RD

133  BETHEL CHURCH RD MARION NC 28752 133 BETHEL CHURCH RD

3173  US HWY 70  W MARION NC 28752 3173 US HWY 70 W

905  HENRY MCCALL RD MARION NC 28752 905 HENRY MCCALL RD

185  GOUGE DR MARION NC 28752 185 GOUGE DR

185  GOUGE DR MARION NC 28752 185 GOUGE DR

32  SWANNS VIEW DR MARION NC 28752 32 SWANNS VIEW DR

120  SWANNS VIEW DR MARION NC 28752 120 SWANNS VIEW DR

4328  SUGAR HILL RD MARION NC 28752 4328 SUGAR HILL RD

113  FLINTROCK PASS DR MARION NC 28752 113 FLINTROCK PASS DR

302  BROAD VISTA LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 302 BROAD VISTA LN

112  LYNN ESTATE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 112 LYNN ESTATE RD

321  CHAPEL POINT RD LAKE LURE NC 28746 321 CHAPEL POINT RD

48  LEDGESTONE DR FAIRVIEW NC 28730 48 LEDGESTONE DR

15  BALSAM AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 BALSAM AVE

478  DOGWOOD RD CANDLER NC 28715 478 DOGWOOD RD

1370  SOCO RD MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 PO BOX 1086

215  RIDGE HAVEN RD BREVARD NC 28712 215 RIDGE HAVEN RD

44  FOXFIRE DR   #C ASHEVILLE NC 28803 44 FOXFIRE DR # C

630  NOTTINGHAM RD MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 630 NOTTINGHAM RD

207  CHEYENNE CT ASHEVILLE NC 28803 207 CHEYENNE CT

17  MORRIS ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 75 TALMADGE ST

190  SHADOW CREEK LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 PO BOX 1237

1030  BEECH RIDGE TRL   #107 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1030 BEECH RIDGE TRL # 107

215  HAW CREEK MEWS DR ASHEVILLE NC 28805 215 HAW CREEK MEWS DR

57  SAGE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 57 SAGE DR

JR 34  OVERLOOK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 34 OVERLOOK RD

182  LONG JOHN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 182 LONG JOHN DR

104  SUGAR HOLLOW RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 104 SUGAR HOLLOW RD

237  MOUNT ALLEN HTS BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 237 MOUNT ALLEN HTS

203 N MITCHELL ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 203 N MITCHELL ST

44  SPRUCE PINE LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 44 SPRUCE PINE LN

156  KEL MIL RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 156 KEL MIL RD

5  EDEN GLEN RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 5 EDEN GLEN RD

162  GROUNDHOG HILL DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 162 GROUNDHOG HILL DR

1567  PARRIS BRANCH RD SYLVA NC 28779 1567 PARRIS BRANCH RD

16  BROWNWOOD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 16 BROWNWOOD AVE

104  ESTES CT ASHEVILLE NC 28806 104 ESTES CT

R S T U V W
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MARION NC 28752 8284427970 B

MARION NC 28752 8286180323 W

MARION NC 28752 8284671890 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8284606934 B

MARION NC 28752 8288039682 W

MARION NC 28752 8289253918 W

MARION NC 28752 8285595861 W

MARION NC 28752 8288030492 W

MARION NC 28752 O

MARION NC 28752 8285455215 W

MARION NC 28752 4194917988 U

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

MARION NC 28752 8282315216 W

MARION NC 28752 8287244731 W

MARION NC 28752 8287796630 W

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 W

MARION NC 28752 8284426619 W

MARION NC 28752 8287384605 W

MARION NC 28752 8287389990 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

LAKE LURE NC 28746 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 5094120789 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 287511086 6786560513 W

BREVARD NC 28712 9804222550 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9802137366 O

MAGGIE VALLEY NC 28751 2163081033 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288062914 8473733747 U

MATTHEWS NC 281061237 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 5616763703 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8646848912 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282424592 B

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9107957173 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 U

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 7046618797 W

SYLVA NC 28779 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7042991721 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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29116
29117
29118
29119
29120
29121
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29123
29124
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29126
29127
29128
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29136
29137
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UN M 50 NC Y 7/31/2018 |MAR1| MARION #1

NL M 21 NC Y 6/14/2019 |MAR4| MARION #4

NL M 66 NC Y 6/26/2019 |MAR3| MARION #3

NL F 21 NC Y 8/12/2021 |FORT2| OLD FORT #2

NL F 21 NC Y 6/6/2017 |M.COVE| MONTFORD COVE

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

UN M 26 NC Y 9/20/2020 |MAR3| MARION #3

NL F 28 LA Y 9/30/2020 |MAR5| MARION #5 MARI

HL F 34 OC Y 10/9/2020 |MAR2| MARION #2 MARI

NL F 69 NC Y 3/25/1972 |MAR1| MARION #1 MARI

NL M 68 MD N 12/23/2020 |HIGGIN| HIGGINS

UN M 19 Y 5/2/2021 |FORT2| OLD FORT #2

NL M 19 NC Y 5/11/2021 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 72 NC Y 11/29/1971 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 71 NC Y 11/26/1971 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL M 72 NC Y 4/4/1980 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL F 74 NC Y 4/4/1980 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

NL M 73 NC Y 2/18/1980 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 69 NC Y 5/5/1992 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 78 NC Y 10/8/1971 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL M 73 NC Y 11/7/2000 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

UN U 36 Y 3/8/2022 |69.1| 69.1 WFIN

NL U 27 Y 4/3/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL U 75 Y 3/2/2022 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

UN M 61 NY Y 4/24/2019 |39.3| 39.3

NL F 26 NC Y 1/4/2022 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

UN M 26 Y 2/14/2022 |49.1| 49.1

UN M 60 OK Y 2/17/2022 |IH| IVY HILL MV

UN F 25 NC Y 1/4/2022 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

NL M 24 OC Y 12/30/2021 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

UN M 31 Y 2/23/2022 |IH| IVY HILL

UN M 66 OC Y 2/28/2022 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

UN U 33 Y 9/1/2020 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN M 66 Y 3/4/2022 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

NL U 31 Y 3/1/2022 |60.4| 60.4

NL M 31 Y 1/28/2022 |25.1| 25.1 ASH

NL F 64 Y 1/22/2021 |58.1| 58.1

NL M 49 Y 1/31/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 62 NC Y 2/5/2014 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

UN F 75 SC Y 3/30/2022 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 24 NC Y 3/16/2022 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL M 51 NC Y 4/6/2022 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 55 N 3/11/2022 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

UN F 66 Y 3/10/2022 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

UN F 74 MA Y 10/18/2008 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 69 NC Y 8/15/2016 |P| PIGEON

UN U 48 Y 1/9/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

UN U 60 Y 4/3/2022 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

UN U 59 Y 8/1/2019 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

MAGGIE VALLEY 11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29107
29108
29109
29110
29111
29112
29113
29114
29115
29116
29117
29118
29119
29120
29121
29122
29123
29124
29125
29126
29127
29128
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29131
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29134
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29140
29141
29142
29143
29144
29145
29146
29147
29148
29149
29150
29151
29152
29153
29154
29155

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001514



YTD PC MASTER

85

85

85

85

85

113

85

85

85

85

85

85

113

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 WAYN

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

119

118 WAYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

118 BETH

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29107
29108
29109
29110
29111
29112
29113
29114
29115
29116
29117
29118
29119
29120
29121
29122
29123
29124
29125
29126
29127
29128
29129
29130
29131
29132
29133
29134
29135
29136
29137
29138
29139
29140
29141
29142
29143
29144
29145
29146
29147
29148
29149
29150
29151
29152
29153
29154
29155
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BETHEL

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
29107
29108
29109
29110
29111
29112
29113
29114
29115
29116
29117
29118
29119
29120
29121
29122
29123
29124
29125
29126
29127
29128
29129
29130
29131
29132
29133
29134
29135
29136
29137
29138
29139
29140
29141
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MAGV MAGV

MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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29115
29116
29117
29118
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29120
29121
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29126
29127
29128
29129
29130
29131
29132
29133
29134
29135
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29137
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41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MV MAGGIE VALLEY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29107
29108
29109
29110
29111
29112
29113
29114
29115
29116
29117
29118
29119
29120
29121
29122
29123
29124
29125
29126
29127
29128
29129
29130
29131
29132
29133
29134
29135
29136
29137
29138
29139
29140
29141
29142
29143
29144
29145
29146
29147
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N 1972 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 2001 |MAR-4| |MAR4|

N 1956 |MAR-3| |MAR3|

N 2001 |FORT-2| |FORT2|

N 2001 |M.COVE| |M.COVE|

N 2002 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1996 |MAR-3| |MAR3|

N 1994 |MAR-5| |MAR5|

N 1988 |MAR-2| |MAR2|

N 1953 |MAR-1| |MAR1|

N 1954 |HIGGIN| |HIGGIN|

N 2003 |FORT-2| |FORT2|

N 2003 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1950 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1951 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1950 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1948 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1949 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1953 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1944 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1949 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1986 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1995 |NB| |NB|

N 1947 |06A| |06A|

N 1961 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1996 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1996 |49.1| |49.1|

N 1962 |IH| |IH|

N 1997 |RE| |RE|

N 1998 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1991 |IH| |IH|

N 1956 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1989 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1956 |CL07| |CL07|

N 1991 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1991 |25.1| |25.1|

N 1958 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1973 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1960 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1947 |AT| |AT|

N 1998 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1971 |27| |27|

N 1967 |WC| |WC|

N 1956 |JC| |JC|

N 1948 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1953 |P| |P|

N 1974 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1962 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1963 |15.1| |15.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29107
29108
29109
29110
29111
29112
29113
29114
29115
29116
29117
29118
29119
29120
29121
29122
29123
29124
29125
29126
29127
29128
29129
29130
29131
29132
29133
29134
29135
29136
29137
29138
29139
29140
29141
29142
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CW282687 CW000282687 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 100 YANCEY 32163 A ACTIVE AP

CW285451 CW000285451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 375097 A ACTIVE AP

CW308506 CW000308506 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 392205 A ACTIVE AV

CW327109 CW000327109 DEM REP DEM to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 386964 A ACTIVE AP

CW327853 CW000327853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 424092 A ACTIVE A1

CW36701 CW000036701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 444666 A ACTIVE AV

CW402030 CW000402030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 459394 A ACTIVE A1

CW404472 CW000404472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 258084 A ACTIVE AP

CW412150 CW000412150 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527614 A ACTIVE AV

CW428066 CW000428066 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 402725 A ACTIVE AV

CW438976 CW000438976 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 126495 A ACTIVE AP

CW467605 CW000467605 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 180224 A ACTIVE AV

CW504006 CW000504006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035852 A ACTIVE AP

CW553108 CW000553108 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30039516 A ACTIVE AV

CW556247 CW000556247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 270200 A ACTIVE AV

CW562132 CW000562132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 170781 A ACTIVE AP

CW582022 CW000582022 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 317912 A ACTIVE AV

CW586647 CW000586647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 209180 A ACTIVE AV

CW586948 CW000586948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212076 A ACTIVE AV

CW594906 CW000594906 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529030 A ACTIVE AV

CW60077 CW000060077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 254606 A ACTIVE AV

CW621458 CW000621458 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 515254 A ACTIVE AP

CW62639 CW000062639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101773 A ACTIVE AP

CW641041 CW000641041 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 427416 A ACTIVE AV

CW655534 CW000655534 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212157 A ACTIVE AV

CW684018 CW000684018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 480126 A ACTIVE AP

CW694226 CW000694226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027883 A ACTIVE AP

CW7030 CW000007030 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 433065 A ACTIVE AP

CW712176 CW000712176 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529100 A ACTIVE AV

CW712633 CW000712633 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 30903 A ACTIVE AV

CW760916 CW000760916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 374011 A ACTIVE AP

CW763459 CW000763459 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 152759 A ACTIVE AV

CW783521 CW000783521 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 188361 A ACTIVE AV

CW803096 CW000803096 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 22988 A ACTIVE AP

CW819972 CW000819972 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 99123 A ACTIVE AV

CW852441 CW000852441 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 451897 A ACTIVE AP

CW85294 CW000085294 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 276588 A ACTIVE AV

CW865200 CW000865200 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30034975 A ACTIVE AP

CW924852 CW000924852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 467583 A ACTIVE AV

CW925171 CW000925171 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 416445 A ACTIVE AV

CW92918 CW000092918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 514205 A ACTIVE AP

CW939238 CW000939238 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68215 A ACTIVE AV

CW940438 CW000940438 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 530758 A ACTIVE AP

CW942144 CW000942144 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 500217 A ACTIVE A1

CW944977 CW000944977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 501377 A ACTIVE AV

CW946024 CW000946024 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212445 A ACTIVE AV

CW948422 CW000948422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528624 A ACTIVE AV

CW953992 CW000953992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529262 A ACTIVE AV

CW969842 CW000969842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530959 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING SWENTOR GREGG DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LANCE JANE MARGARET

VERIFIED PANDRES KEITH ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL SUE GERMAUX

UNVERIFIED TURCO KENNETH WILLIAM

VERIFIED FERGUSON CULLEN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED PORRAS BRIAN ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING GAYLOR WALTER KENNETH

VERIFIED SMITH HARVEY JOSEPH

VERIFIED DUNN KATHERINE TOMLINSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BERNSTEIN ELYNN

VERIFIED CARRAUX GARY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIELS TERRENCE MICHAEL

VERIFIED CLAFFEY GLORIA ESTHER

VERIFIED BAILEY MICHAEL FORD

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLEY JOSHUA MAINES

VERIFIED LEE MARY RACHEL

VERIFIED EGGLESTON TRACY LYNN

VERIFIED STOCKIN EMILY LOUISE

VERIFIED NEGUS BRUCE ANDERSON

VERIFIED DAWKINS SUSAN JONES

VERIFICATION PENDING FERRELL DAVID HAMPTON

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON MYRA HESTER

VERIFIED WELDON ANN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOTUZ DANIEL SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY JAMES ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTGOMERY SARAH GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARRIER MICHAEL HOLT

VERIFIED MONAGHAN SUSAN HUEY

VERIFIED MARTIN DAVID CHASE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFIED PETTIT MELISSA GOOMAN

VERIFIED PIPPINS MARVIN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING DEYTON RONDA MARCHE

VERIFIED TURNER TERRELL MAXWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SHUFORD AMELIA DAWN

VERIFIED NELSON JOHN PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING UNTZ CHARLES JEFFREY

VERIFIED BULLOCK MARCOS VALENTIN

VERIFIED MITCHELL BENJAMIN WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING CONRAD BARBARA HARRIS

VERIFIED RYCYK MARIA THERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING FEATHER JORDAN BLAIR

UNVERIFIED HUMMEL ZACHARY DANIEL

VERIFIED APPLEGATE STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED DUNCAN JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED GOLEY PATRICK MCIVER

VERIFIED FRUEH ANDREW CURT

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE KECIA M

L M N O P Q
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481  OVERLOOK (WOLF LAUREL) DR MARS HILL NC 28754 481 OVERLOOK (WOLF LAUREL) DR

3001  TIMBER TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 3001 TIMBER TRL

155  MARLBOROUGH RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 155 MARLBOROUGH RD

12  IRVING ST ASHEVILLE NC 28804 12 IRVING ST

104  ESTES CT ASHEVILLE NC 28806 104 ESTES CT

9  RHODODENDRON RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 9 RHODODENDRON RD

29  LANCASTER LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 29 LANCASTER LN

III 162  GROUNDHOG HILL DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 162 GROUNDHOG HILL DR

51  WHITE ASH DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 51 WHITE ASH DR

81  MACON AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28801 81 MACON AVE

60  FOX CHASE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 60 FOX CHASE

373  HOLLABROOK PKWY MILLS RIVER NC 28759 373 HOLLABROOK PKWY

51  HEATHER CIR BREVARD NC 28712 51 HEATHER CIR

147  WEST LAKE DR S  #1206 LAKE LURE NC 28746 147 WEST LAKE DR S # 1206

SR 26  WHITTLE DR LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 28745 PO BOX 815

70  PROMISED RIDGE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 70 PROMISED RIDGE DR

206  VIEW ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 206 VIEW ST

350 E ALLEN ST   #202 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 350 E ALLEN ST # 202

25  FOX CHASE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 25 FOX CHASE

111  ARCO RD   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28805 111 ARCO RD # B

436  SEASONS DR CLYDE NC 28721 436 SEASONS DR

67  WIND STONE DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 67 WIND STONE DR

3265  MOUNTAIN CREST DR S MARION NC 28752 3265 MOUNTAIN CREST DR S

56  STAMFORD ST   #406 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 PO BOX 2185

307  CROYDON DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 307 CROYDON DR

74  STONY RDG ASHEVILLE NC 28804 74 STONY RDG

55  CARDINAL DR BREVARD NC 28712 55 CARDINAL DR

115  MOUNTAIN LILY RIDGE DR SWANNANOA NC 28778 115 MOUNTAIN LILY RIDGE DR

218  PINE ST BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 218 PINE ST

174  COTTONTAIL LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 174 COTTONTAIL LN

15  COVENTRY CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 15 COVENTRY CIR

113  MYSTIC PINES WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 113 MYSTIC PINES WAY

2727  GREATER DRUID HILLS BLVD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 2727 GREATER DRUID HILLS BLVD

104  DAY BOOK DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 104 DAY BOOK DR

595  BRAEWICK RD TRYON NC 28782 595 BRAEWICK RD

96  MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 96 MOUNTAIN MEADOW CIR

226  GOLDENROD LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 226 GOLDENROD LN

42  BOXWOOD LN BREVARD NC 28712 42 BOXWOOD LN

940  GLENN BRIDGE RD SE ARDEN NC 28704 940 GLENN BRIDGE RD SE

15  FRITH DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 PO BOX 15404

38  DESTINATION DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 38 DESTINATION DR

196  PARKER FARM RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 196 PARKER FARM RD

49  LOOKOUT DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 49 LOOKOUT DR

30  HYDE PARK PL ARDEN NC 28704 30 HYDE PARK PL

700  PARK SOUTH BLVD   #712 ARDEN NC 28704 712 PARK SOUTH BLVD

303  HOLLABROOK PKWY MILLS RIVER NC 28759 303 HOLLABROOK PKWY

4  DELAWARE TER ASHEVILLE NC 28806 4 DELAWARE TER

165  COLEMAN AVE   #8A ASHEVILLE NC 28801 165 COLEMAN AVE # 8A

108 N BLUE RIDGE RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 108 N BLUE RIDGE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

MARS HILL NC 28754 7048779900 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8285058192 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 7049073972 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8287787747 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7047719401 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286693857 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8033635977 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 7045072949 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8287745269 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 7046515480 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 7049191411 W

BREVARD NC 28712 U

LAKE LURE NC 28746 U

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 287450815 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9802535569 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9193066077 W

CLYDE NC 28721 7045335412 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

MARION NC 28752 U

SKYLAND NC 287762185 7049421963 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283017873 W

BREVARD NC 28712 7049628975 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 7046072635 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8287074539 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8283190005 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7049752522 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 7042872032 O

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8282906218 B

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282841724 W

TRYON NC 28782 U

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282790998 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 7049009704 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288130404 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7046096580 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 7045647851 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ARDEN NC 28704 6144774631 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 8438604765 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7047708782 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 7046194242 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 B
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 67 AZ Y 3/21/2022 |03EGY| EGYPT

NL F 74 NY Y 8/3/2012 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN M 64 TX Y 8/30/2013 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 74 PA Y 12/6/2012 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

UN M 55 NY Y 3/12/2016 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN M 79 TX Y 12/9/2016 |36.1| 36.1

HL M 54 TX Y 4/10/2018 |51.2| 51.2

NL M 69 NC Y 9/6/2016 |P| PIGEON

UN M 71 Y 1/7/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 67 AL Y 9/29/2014 |17.1| 17.1 ASH

NL F 70 NY Y 7/24/2007 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 68 PA Y 8/2/2017 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN U 68 OC Y 3/28/2022 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

NL F 72 Y 6/25/2016 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

NL M 66 MS Y 5/11/2020 |LJ| LAKE JUNALUSKA JA

NL M 42 NC Y 4/25/2016 |RG| RUGBY

NL F 39 NC Y 4/1/2008 |42.1| 42.1

NL F 65 NC Y 7/8/2021 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL U 39 Y 1/11/2022 |AT| ATKINSON

NL M 44 GA Y 2/21/2022 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL F 71 GA Y 9/18/2015 |BE-2| BEAVERDAM 2

NL M 44 GA Y 12/22/2020 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

UN U 71 Y 3/17/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

UN F 63 IL Y 5/3/2016 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL U 37 Y 1/18/2022 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

UN M 63 Y 7/28/2019 |22.2| 22.2 ASH

NL F 39 IL Y 4/25/2018 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL M 81 Y 8/19/2016 |32.1| 32.1

NL F 70 LA Y 2/24/2022 |34.1| 34.1 BMTN

NL M 34 NC Y 10/14/2020 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 40 Y 7/7/2012 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL F 44 OC Y 10/4/2012 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 38 KS Y 11/6/2018 |NW| NORTHWEST

NL F 53 NC Y 1/6/2011 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

UN U 49 Y 3/15/2022 |TR123| TRYON C2

UN F 47 FL Y 9/12/2017 |59.1| 59.1 WVLE

NL M 74 NJ Y 7/7/2021 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL U 55 Y 9/20/2021 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

UN M 38 Y 10/12/2018 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 38 GA Y 11/11/2015 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 75 NC Y 11/17/2020 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

UN F 68 NJ Y 2/8/2022 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL M 29 Y 3/22/2022 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

UN M 28 Y 8/15/2020 |55.1| 55.1

NL U 28 Y 8/26/2020 |30.2| 30.2

UN M 34 NC Y 2/7/2022 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

NL M 31 NC Y 2/9/2022 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL M 29 PA Y 2/25/2022 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 43 NC N 3/10/2022 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29156
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29160
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29175
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YTD PC MASTER

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 24 24 47

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29156
29157
29158
29159
29160
29161
29162
29163
29164
29165
29166
29167
29168
29169
29170
29171
29172
29173
29174
29175
29176
29177
29178
29179
29180
29181
29182
29183
29184
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29187
29188
29189
29190
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29192
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29194
29195
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85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 BETH

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

119

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

118 WAYN

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

118 BEAV

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

85

113

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

118 WAYN

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

120

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29156
29157
29158
29159
29160
29161
29162
29163
29164
29165
29166
29167
29168
29169
29170
29171
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29173
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29175
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29177
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29179
29180
29181
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29185
29186
29187
29188
29189
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BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BETHEL

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BB BC BD BE
29156
29157
29158
29159
29160
29161
29162
29163
29164
29165
29166
29167
29168
29169
29170
29171
29172
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29175
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29178
29179
29180
29181
29182
29183
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29187
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LAKE LAKE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
29156
29157
29158
29159
29160
29161
29162
29163
29164
29165
29166
29167
29168
29169
29170
29171
29172
29173
29174
29175
29176
29177
29178
29179
29180
29181
29182
29183
29184
29185
29186
29187
29188
29189
29190
29191
29192
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29194
29195
29196
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29200
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35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

JA JUNALUSKA ASSEMBLY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29156
29157
29158
29159
29160
29161
29162
29163
29164
29165
29166
29167
29168
29169
29170
29171
29172
29173
29174
29175
29176
29177
29178
29179
29180
29181
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29187
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N 1955 |03-EGY| |03EGY|

N 1948 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1958 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1948 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1967 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1943 |36.1| |36.1|

N 1968 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1953 |P| |P|

N 1951 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1955 |17.1| |17.1|

N 1952 |AT| |AT|

N 1954 |NM| |NM|

N 1954 |RE| |RE|

N 1950 |06A| |06A|

N 1956 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1980 |RG| |RG|

N 1983 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1957 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1983 |AT| |AT|

N 1978 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1951 |BE-2| |BE-2|

N 1978 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1951 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1959 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1985 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1959 |104.1| |104.1|

N 1983 |CC| |CC|

N 1941 |32.1| |32.1|

N 1952 |34.1| |34.1|

N 1988 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1982 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1978 |AT| |AT|

N 1984 |NW| |NW|

N 1969 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1973 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1975 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1948 |SA| |SA|

N 1967 |B4| |B4|

N 1984 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1984 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1947 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1954 |12| |12|

N 1993 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1994 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1994 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1988 |NM| |NM|

N 1991 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1993 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1979 |35.1| |35.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29156
29157
29158
29159
29160
29161
29162
29163
29164
29165
29166
29167
29168
29169
29170
29171
29172
29173
29174
29175
29176
29177
29178
29179
29180
29181
29182
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29184
29185
29186
29187
29188
29189
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CW972517 CW000972517 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278100 A ACTIVE AV

CW974872 CW000974872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 169614 A ACTIVE AP

CW999984 CW000999984 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 212214 A ACTIVE AV

CX12782 CX000012782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 309135 A ACTIVE AV

CX16180 CX000016180 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531373 A ACTIVE AP

CX22667 CX000022667 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529531 A ACTIVE AV

CX22716 CX000022716 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 32213 A ACTIVE AN

CX22822 CX000022822 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 100 YANCEY 31981 A ACTIVE AV

CZ111279 CZ000111279 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368445 A ACTIVE AN

CZ72142 CZ000072142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 271889 A ACTIVE AV

CZ72174 CZ000072174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 271888 A ACTIVE AV

CZ95113 CZ000095113 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531390 A ACTIVE AN

DA116388 DA000116388 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368357 A ACTIVE AP

DA64358 DA000064358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 100 YANCEY 32155 A ACTIVE AP

DA74981 DA000074981 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527931 A ACTIVE AV

DB116597 DB000116597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 171981 A ACTIVE AP

DB122066 DB000122066 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529129 A ACTIVE AV

DB122352 DB000122352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 171971 A ACTIVE AP

DB129491 DB000129491 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 531125 A ACTIVE AP

DB132016 DB000132016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212331 A ACTIVE AV

DB147107 DB000147107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368155 A ACTIVE AV

DB158376 DB000158376 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320366645 A ACTIVE AV

DB161466 DB000161466 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527468 A ACTIVE AV

DB19445 DB000019445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 32084 A ACTIVE AV

DB235725 DB000235725 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 527473 A ACTIVE AV

DB236518 DB000236518 DEM REP DEM to REP 57 MADISON 30022159 A ACTIVE AV

DB245137 DB000245137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 496601 A ACTIVE AV

DB255485 DB000255485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 433271 A ACTIVE AV

DB270396 DB000270396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528418 A ACTIVE AV

DB270942 DB000270942 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528598 A ACTIVE AV

DB283660 DB000283660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 211976 A ACTIVE AV

DB311014 DB000311014 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 500866 A ACTIVE AP

DB320138 DB000320138 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529408 A ACTIVE AV

DB341473 DB000341473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527465 A ACTIVE AV

DB44961 DB000044961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 207015 A ACTIVE AV

DB45122 DB000045122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 40964 A ACTIVE AP

DB8701 DB000008701 UNA REP UNA to REP 56 MACON 68305 A ACTIVE AV

DD113346 DD000113346 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527338 A ACTIVE AV

DD164924 DD000164924 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368017 A ACTIVE AV

DD183648 DD000183648 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101609 A ACTIVE AV

DD191242 DD000191242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 272555 A ACTIVE AV

DD196740 DD000196740 REP DEM REP to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 524260 A ACTIVE A1

DD197615 DD000197615 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 273533 A ACTIVE AV

DD227482 DD000227482 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528904 A ACTIVE AV

DD77239 DD000077239 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320368067 A ACTIVE AV

DD83692 DD000083692 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30024564 A ACTIVE AN

DE137055 DE000137055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 307729 A ACTIVE AP

DE176212 DE000176212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30034695 A ACTIVE AV

DE189355 DE000189355 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 295587 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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VERIFIED FRASER HANNAH LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING JARRIN ELISA LYNN

VERIFIED SPROUSE MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED DURHAM MIGNON

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED TANNER JAMES NORTHROP

UNVERIFIED NEW PITTMAN KENNEDY LEIGHTON

VERIFIED LUCAS JORY RYLAND

UNVERIFIED NEW VENJOHN VICTOR XAVIER

VERIFIED FICARRO JOHN ROBERT

VERIFIED FICARRO MARY BETH

UNVERIFIED NEW MANNING JACK CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING BATCHELOR SHELBY ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWEN TRACY WEAVER

VERIFIED HAMILL DEBORAH PERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING RISNER ARNETTE ETHEL

VERIFIED SCOTT BRUCE WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING RISNER MELISSA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MARILYN CAROL

VERIFIED GREEN JASON DONALD

VERIFIED SCRIBBINS SHELLEY LOUISE

VERIFIED POPLAR MELANY DECKERT

VERIFIED GAAB JOSEPH RYAN

VERIFIED MUSSELWHITE JANET OLIVE

VERIFIED LASURE TAYLOR JAMES

VERIFIED BRANHAM JENNIFER CHRISTINE

VERIFIED ROBERTS REUBEN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED LAROUCHE KELLY DENISE

VERIFIED OAKES JADE LAROSE

VERIFIED CHAPMAN AMANDA NICOLE

VERIFIED MAY ANDREW SETH

VERIFICATION PENDING KENDRA EDWARD CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED GARRARD ANDREW WILLIAM

VERIFIED SMITH CHARLES RAY

VERIFIED GREEN VICTORIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLEAKING BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED PHILIP REY FRED

VERIFIED FLANAGAN MICHAEL STANLEY

VERIFIED FOLKERS TIMOTHY ARLYN

VERIFIED PRICE ANTHONY CRAIG

VERIFIED LEHMANN MICHEAL PATRICK

UNVERIFIED BAKER VALARIE FAYE

VERIFIED MARTIN JERRY GRAYSON

VERIFIED SMITH ERIK MICHAEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON KRISTY HAMBRICK

UNVERIFIED NEW CRANDALL ELIZABETH ANN MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHIN MARK ERIC

VERIFIED VEGA ALICIA GADDY

VERIFICATION PENDING TOPP LINDA MARIE

L M N O P Q
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
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86  POPLAR ST CANTON NC 28716 86 POPLAR ST

1649  KENSINGTON RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 1649 KENSINGTON RD

222  FOXWOOD DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 222 FOXWOOD DR

33  ROBINSON CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 33 ROBINSON CREEK RD

28  LAMPLIGHTER LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 28 LAMPLIGHTER LN

39  HANEY RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 39 HANEY RD

116  BOBCAT DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 116 BOBCAT DR

1127  POUND MILL BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1127 POUND MILL BRANCH RD

104  HELM DR   #133 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 104 HELM DR # 133

1166  OLD COUNTRY RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 1166 OLD COUNTRY RD

1166  OLD COUNTRY RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 1166 OLD COUNTRY RD

174  HUDSON ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 174 HUDSON ST

532  SHIRLEY PRESSLEY RD GLENVILLE NC 28736 532 SHIRLEY PRESSLEY RD

326  WINTER STAR RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 326 WINTER STAR RD

1  HAZEL KNOLL CIR   #103 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 1 HAZEL KNOLL CIR # 103

4105  WOOD DUCK WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 4105 WOOD DUCK WAY

333  GOUGHES BRANCH RD LEICESTER NC 28748 333 GOUGHES BRANCH RD

4105  WOOD DUCK WAY HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 4105 WOOD DUCK WAY

200  TABERNACLE RD   #E40 BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 200 TABERNACLE RD # E40

34  DOVE HOLLOW RD FLETCHER NC 28732 34 DOVE HOLLOW RD

131  HIBISCUS DR BALSAM NC 28707 PO BOX 57

44  SEDONA DR SYLVA NC 28779 44 SEDONA DR

4  VINEYARD PL ASHEVILLE NC 28804 4 VINEYARD PL

672  BEE BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 672 BEE BRANCH RD

108  SWEETEN GRASS HL   #302 ARDEN NC 28704 108 SWEETEN GRASS HL # 302

858  DRY POND RD MARSHALL NC 28753 PO BOX 1025

95  LANVALE AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 95 LANVALE AVE

39  NANCY ST ASHEVILLE NC 28806 39 NANCY ST

27  GREEN RIDGE FALLS RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 27 GREEN RIDGE FALLS RD

29  WALTER CRAWFORD RD CANDLER NC 28715 29 WALTER CRAWFORD RD

30  BLACK RIVER RD FLETCHER NC 28732 30 BLACK RIVER RD

248  PATTON AVE   #228 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 PO BOX 1942

127  ALMA LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 127 ALMA LN

900  PALISADES CIR   #206 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 900 PALISADES CIR # 206

70  SKYLINE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 70 SKYLINE DR

115  BIG EVERGREEN TRL MURPHY NC 28906 115 BIG EVERGREEN TRL

99  VISTA CIR FRANKLIN NC 28734 99 VISTA CIR

510  THACH AVE   #302 ARDEN NC 28704 510 THACH AVE # 302

517  JOHNS CREEK RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 517 JOHNS CREEK RD

29  FENDER DR   #G MARION NC 28752 PO BOX 762

JR 83  PUTNAM ST WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 83 PUTNAM ST

25  CHANCE COVE LN ASHEVILLE NC 28806 25 CHANCE COVE LN

2304  CRYMES COVE RD WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 2304 CRYMES COVE RD

102  CEDAR FOREST TRL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 BOX 169

71  LOCKET LN TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 71 LOCKET LN

1818  ROARING FORK RD HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 1818 ROARING FORK RD

26  CLAYTON ST ASHEVILLE NC 28801 26 CLAYTON ST

391  GILMER EDWARDS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 391 GILMER EDWARDS RD

30  HILLCREEK DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 30 HILLCREEK DR

R S T U V W
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

CANTON NC 28716 7703806652 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8286992557 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282302768 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 8285921537 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 9167476601 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 9106383949 U

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 9103153052 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 9103159569 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9105281204 W

GLENVILLE NC 28736 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 2523439995 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283939309 W

LEICESTER NC 28748 U

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8283939309 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8284194042 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

BALSAM NC 287070057 9107891567 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 9106172905 U

ARDEN NC 28704 U

MARSHALL NC 287531025 9104318351 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8289897346 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 U

CANDLER NC 28715 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 U

ASHEVILLE NC 288021942 3232515099 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 9106198555 W

MURPHY NC 28906 8288370752 U

FRANKLIN NC 28734 9106164463 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 W

MARION NC 287520762 U

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 5015938970 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8638999895 W

1854 HENERSONVILLE RD ASHEVILLE NC 288032494 W

TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 W

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283988899 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282798819 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8286454575 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001534



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 GA Y 2/11/2022 |BE56| BEAVERDAM 5/6 CA

HL F 36 NC Y 3/11/2016 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN U 61 Y 1/21/2022 |NW| NORTHWEST

NL F 70 NC Y 9/7/2007 |57.1| 57.1

NL U 37 Y 4/4/2022 |71.1| 71.1

UN M 76 OH Y 3/4/2022 |41.1| 41.1

UN F 22 Y 3/30/2022 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

UN F 36 Y 1/23/2022 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

UN U 22 NC Y 4/6/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 70 NY Y 8/15/2020 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL F 58 OH Y 8/15/2020 |WE| WAYNESVILLE EAST

NL M 27 NC Y 4/5/2022 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

NL F 24 Y 3/22/2022 |GLV| GLENVILLE

UN U 51 VA Y 3/21/2022 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

NL U 69 Y 1/20/2022 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

NL F 76 MI Y 7/5/2016 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

UN U 54 Y 2/24/2022 |53.1| 53.1

NL F 48 MI Y 7/5/2016 |CC| CLEAR CREEK HE

NL F 85 PA Y 3/16/2022 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL U 40 Y 1/28/2022 |HC| HOOPERS CREEK FL

UN F 60 MD Y 2/24/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 54 Y 4/24/2021 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

UN M 40 Y 1/4/2022 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

UN U 75 NC N 3/9/2022 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

UN U 30 Y 1/5/2022 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL F 49 NC Y 8/16/2020 |SOUTH| SOUTH MARSHALL

NL M 28 VA Y 7/6/2020 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL F 29 Y 8/15/2016 |14.2| 14.2 ASH

UN U 27 Y 2/2/2022 |50.1| 50.1

NL U 42 Y 2/8/2022 |47.1| 47.1

UN U 35 Y 1/3/2022 |BK| BRICKTON

NL M 52 PA Y 8/17/2020 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

UN M 30 Y 2/28/2022 |12.1| 12.1 ASH

NL M 62 Y 1/4/2022 |19.1| 19.1 ASH

UN F 70 NY Y 1/21/2021 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

UN F 70 NY Y 8/28/2013 |MURN| MURPHY NORTH

UN M 65 OH Y 2/25/2022 |05| UNION

NL M 39 Y 12/30/2021 |30.3| 30.3

UN M 59 Y 1/19/2022 |CFK| CANEY FORK

UN U 58 Y 2/8/2022 |NEBO| NEBO

NL M 43 Y 9/8/2020 |AC| ALLENS CREEK WA

UN F 55 TX Y 9/17/2021 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

NL M 26 Y 9/30/2020 |WS-2| WAYNESVILLE SOUTH 2

NL M 28 TX Y 2/16/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL U 44 Y 1/28/2022 |RIV| RIVER

UN F 45 CA Y 3/25/2022 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL M 51 CA Y 7/30/2007 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 41 NC Y 4/11/2014 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 71 OH Y 7/12/2006 |71.1| 71.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

CANTON 11 30B 30 47

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 46

WAYNESVILLE 11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

118 BEAV

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

118 WAYN

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

120

120

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

85

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

118 WAYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

118 2

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

SCHOOL #4

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

DISTRICT 2

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #4

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #4

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

CA CANTON 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

WA WAYNESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |BE56| |BE56|

N 1986 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1961 |NW| |NW|

N 1952 |57.1| |57.1|

N 1985 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1946 |41.1| |41.1|

N 2000 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1986 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 2000 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1952 |WE| |WE|

N 1964 |WE| |WE|

N 1995 |13.1| |13.1|

N 1998 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1971 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1953 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1946 |CC| |CC|

N 1968 |53.1| |53.1|

N 1974 |CC| |CC|

N 1937 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1982 |HC| |HC|

N 1962 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1968 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1982 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1947 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1992 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1973 |SOUTH| |SOUTH|

N 1994 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1993 |14.2| |14.2|

N 1995 |50.1| |50.1|

N 1980 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1987 |BK| |BK|

N 1970 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1992 |12.1| |12.1|

N 1960 |19.1| |19.1|

N 1952 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1952 |MURN| |MURN|

N 1957 |05| |05|

N 1983 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1963 |CFK| |CFK|

N 1964 |NEBO| |NEBO|

N 1979 |AC| |AC|

N 1967 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1996 |WS-2| |WS-2|

N 1994 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1978 |RIV| |RIV|

N 1977 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1971 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1981 |16A| |16A|

N 1951 |71.1| |71.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29205
29206
29207
29208
29209
29210
29211
29212
29213
29214
29215
29216
29217
29218
29219
29220
29221
29222
29223
29224
29225
29226
29227
29228
29229
29230
29231
29232
29233
29234
29235
29236
29237
29238
29239
29240
29241
29242
29243
29244
29245
29246
29247
29248
29249
29250
29251
29252
29253
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YTD PC MASTER

DE204683 DE000204683 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528014 A ACTIVE AP

DE210595 DE000210595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 400928 A ACTIVE AV

DE217903 DE000217903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527467 A ACTIVE AV

DE219921 DE000219921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528327 A ACTIVE A1

DE250674 DE000250674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531490 A ACTIVE AN

DE265829 DE000265829 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 439685 A ACTIVE AV

DE268446 DE000268446 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531277 A ACTIVE AP

DE269421 DE000269421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 408546 A ACTIVE AV

DE271260 DE000271260 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527723 A ACTIVE AV

DE283607 DE000283607 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528318 A ACTIVE AV

DE299271 DE000299271 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 212840 A ACTIVE AV

DE309498 DE000309498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531018 A ACTIVE AP

DE310936 DE000310936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 494922 A ACTIVE AV

DE325026 DE000325026 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 528131 A ACTIVE AV

DE330325 DE000330325 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527874 A ACTIVE AV

DE334583 DE000334583 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057474 A ACTIVE AV

DF19344 DF000019344 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30028338 A ACTIVE AV

DG31946 DG000031946 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 20 CHEROKEE 44003 A ACTIVE AV

DG39014 DG000039014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368129 A ACTIVE AV

DG51576 DG000051576 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 56 MACON 68337 A ACTIVE AV

DH37267 DH000037267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30019991 A ACTIVE AP

DH41196 DH000041196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 208348 A ACTIVE AV

DH44837 DH000044837 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 438163 A ACTIVE AV

DH56828 DH000056828 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 271829 A ACTIVE AP

DH73573 DH000073573 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527821 A ACTIVE AV

DK34821 DK000034821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368354 A ACTIVE AP

DL17213 DL000017213 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528210 A ACTIVE AV

DL241462 DL000241462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 504478 A ACTIVE AP

DL260781 DL000260781 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 459847 A ACTIVE AP

DL273282 DL000273282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529123 A ACTIVE AV

DL273749 DL000273749 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212294 A ACTIVE AV

DL42198 DL000042198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 202266 A ACTIVE AV

DL54447 DL000054447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 462674 A ACTIVE AV

DL54448 DL000054448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 462633 A ACTIVE AV

DL82488 DL000082488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 166830 A ACTIVE AV

DM10380 DM000010380 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 8445 A ACTIVE AP

DM14247 DM000014247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 12384 A ACTIVE AV

DM14263 DM000014263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 12400 A ACTIVE AV

DM15668 DM000015668 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 13940 A ACTIVE AV

DM16015 DM000016015 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 14344 A ACTIVE AV

DM16156 DM000016156 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529742 A ACTIVE AV

DM20768 DM000020768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 19878 A ACTIVE AV

DM21709 DM000021709 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 75 POLK 77587 A ACTIVE AP

DM22177 DM000022177 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 78055 A ACTIVE AV

DM22395 DM000022395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 78273 A ACTIVE AV

DM22762 DM000022762 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 78640 A ACTIVE AV

DM22763 DM000022763 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 78641 A ACTIVE AV

DM22770 DM000022770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 78648 A ACTIVE AV

DM22836 DM000022836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 78714 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
29254
29255
29256
29257
29258
29259
29260
29261
29262
29263
29264
29265
29266
29267
29268
29269
29270
29271
29272
29273
29274
29275
29276
29277
29278
29279
29280
29281
29282
29283
29284
29285
29286
29287
29288
29289
29290
29291
29292
29293
29294
29295
29296
29297
29298
29299
29300
29301
29302
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING OLSSON ASHLEY LAUREL

VERIFIED HIBBITTS WHITNEY LEEANN

VERIFIED GAISER JAMES CHRISTOPHER

UNVERIFIED OLSSON ERIK CHRISTIAN

UNVERIFIED NEW MARKS WINSTEN LAWRENCE

VERIFIED DOUGLAS JAMES CLIFTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHMIDT TREVOR WILLIAM

VERIFIED ROACH SARAH SAVANNAH

VERIFIED SIPPERLY EDEN MARIE

VERIFIED EVERITT DANE MATTHEW

VERIFIED BROWN TERRELL RASHAUD

VERIFICATION PENDING STEMERMAN RACHEL AMY

VERIFIED HAYES SAMUEL ANDERSON

VERIFIED AYLMER MEGAN KATHLEEN

VERIFIED NUNEZ ANSEL SAROSH

VERIFIED SWEDA MADELYN MARIE

VERIFIED HILLS ELAINE BISSINGER

VERIFIED CHAPMAN GARY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED BERGER NAOMI MICHELLE

VERIFIED CYREE FORBES BILLY RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CRITELLI LINDA EVANS

VERIFIED ROLAND DONALD JOSEPH

VERIFIED COSETTE ASHE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG JEREMIAH GABRIEL

VERIFIED BARLOW BONNIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING ZIGAREVICH MAEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCCOY HELEN HOLLOMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TUTERA ALLISON OHARA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAVO MARI

VERIFIED WEINER MARTI CYPRESS

VERIFIED FERRY THAD RICHARD

VERIFIED HANEY GAIL RABOLD

VERIFIED MCCAMMON MICHAEL ROY

VERIFIED MCCAMMON SUSAN LYNN

VERIFIED KING TRICIA TRIPP

VERIFICATION PENDING PAGE SHERRY HORNE

VERIFIED HYRA EVALYNN

VERIFIED MALLOY ELIZABETH C

VERIFIED MORSE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KILGORE CHARLES ROBERT

VERIFIED HERRING JOHN STEPHEN

VERIFIED TWITTY JOHN WALDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKE JULIE ANNE

VERIFIED DAYVAULT RODGERS EDWARD

VERIFIED BAYNE BETTY JO

VERIFIED BENNER WILMER BUDD

VERIFIED BENNER GAIL ANN

VERIFIED ROGERS JOHN ALBERT

VERIFIED BAYNE ERIC SCOTT
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YTD PC MASTER

1643  OLMSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1643 OLMSTED DR

446  POVERTY BRANCH RD BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 446 POVERTY BRANCH RD

128  EXCHANGE CIR   #106 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 128 EXCHANGE CIR # 106

1643  OLMSTED DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1643 OLMSTED DR

110  KYFIELDS WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 110 KYFIELDS

63  PENSACOLA AVE ARDEN NC 28704 63 PENSACOLA AVE

84  JOHNSTON BLVD   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28806 84 JOHNSTON BLVD # B

134  JONESTOWN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 134 JONESTOWN RD

25  EOLA AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28806 25 EOLA AVE

500  PACE LN   #304 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 500 PACE LN # 304

65  PLEASANT CT FLAT ROCK NC 28731 65 PLEASANT CT

107  RICHARDSON BLVD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 107 RICHARDSON BLVD

74  BARNARD AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28804 74 BARNARD AVE

1104  DAVIS GREY DR ASHEVILLE NC 28803 1104 DAVIS GREY DR

35  TURTLE WALLOW WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 35 TURTLE WALLOW

298  JONES RADIATOR RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 298 JONES RADIATOR RD

194 S SEQUOYAH LN BREVARD NC 28712 194 S SEQUOYAH LN

20  CURTIS DR MARBLE NC 28905 PO BOX 666

2493  WEBSTER RD   #7 SYLVA NC 28779 2493 WEBSTER RD # 7

1311  MEADOW MOUNTAIN EST RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 1311 MEADOW MOUNTAIN EST RD

274  ROCKBROOK OVERLOOK BREVARD NC 28712 274 ROCKBROOK OVERLOOK

82  WINDSTONE DR FLETCHER NC 28732 82 WINDSTONE DR

128  CAMBRIDGE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 128 CAMBRIDGE RD

31  LINCOLN CT CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 1671

18  COUNTRY SPRING DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 18 COUNTRY SPRING DR

48  HARVEST MOON RD SYLVA NC 28779 PO BOX 2634

2533  HENDERSONVILLE RD   #320 ARDEN NC 28704 2533 HENDERSONVILLE RD # 320

130  KINGSGATE RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 130 KINGSGATE RD

108 N BLUE RIDGE RD   #31 BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 108 N BLUE RIDGE RD # 31

485  OLD FORT RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 485 OLD FORT RD

109 N WINTERGARDEN RD FLETCHER NC 28732 109 N WINTERGARDEN RD

31  BARNROCK DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 31 BARNROCK DR

6  DEERVIEW LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6 DEERVIEW LN

6  DEERVIEW LN ASHEVILLE NC 28804 6 DEERVIEW LN

113  YARDLEY CT HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 113 YARDLEY CT

1403  COXE RD TRYON NC 28782 1403 COXE RD

566  BILL HOLBERT RD TRYON NC 28782 566 BILL HOLBERT RD

10278  GREEN RIVER COVE RD MILL SPRING NC 28756 PO BOX 129

546  CHEROKEE CIRCLE TRYON NC 28782 546 CHEROKEE CIRCLE

200  MARTIN ARLEDGE RD MILL SPRING NC 28756 200 MARTIN ARLEDGE RD

330  NATURES BND BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 330 NATURES BND

111  HENRY THOMPSON RD TRYON NC 28782 111 HENRY THOMPSON RD

348  GRADY AVE TRYON NC 28782 PO BOX 533

JR 335  MELROSE AVE   #112 TRYON NC 28782 335 MELROSE AVE # 112

100  HERBERT PAGE RD TRYON NC 28782 100 HERBERT PAGE RD

477  HAWKS LANDING DR COLUMBUS NC 28722 477 HAWKS LANDING DR

477  HAWKS LANDING DR COLUMBUS NC 28722 477 HAWKS LANDING DR

826  MOORE RD TRYON NC 28782 826 MOORE RD

100  HERBERT PAGE RD TRYON NC 28782 100 HERBERT PAGE RD
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9195930913 W

BARNARDSVILLE NC 28709 8049557983 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 U

ARDEN NC 28704 9198089330 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9805811544 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2059073047 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 7049285507 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9193168416 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8286746023 M

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9193384408 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 9196979758 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8284586366 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

MARBLE NC 289050666 8285574695 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

BREVARD NC 28712 9105205646 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8287751642 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9107958000 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

CULLOWHEE NC 287232634 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 5059181339 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 3522792406 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 2404010623 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 8146032970 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 2522585136 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2529026837 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 2529026836 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8023382906 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288632794 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288945561 O

MILL SPRING NC 28756 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288171866 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 8288174709 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8282433817 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288634086 B

TRYON NC 287820533 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288593050 W

TRYON NC 28782 8283052725 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8288945725 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8288945725 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288634041 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288632668 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 39 TX Y 1/21/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 46 KY Y 8/20/2014 |50.1| 50.1

UN U 36 Y 1/4/2022 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 38 OC N 1/31/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN U 32 Y 4/4/2022 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL M 36 TX Y 10/14/2016 |55.1| 55.1

NL M 29 WA Y 3/31/2022 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL F 36 AL Y 4/2/2015 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 29 NY Y 1/12/2022 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

UN M 27 NC Y 1/31/2022 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL M 27 CT Y 3/7/2022 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

UN U 35 Y 3/24/2022 |33.2| 33.2 BMTN

NL M 28 NC Y 7/6/2020 |28.1| 28.1 ASH

NL F 25 Y 1/27/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 52 NY Y 1/18/2022 |59.1| 59.1

NL F 34 OH Y 2/16/2022 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 74 PA Y 8/29/2018 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 70 VA Y 3/17/2016 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH

UN U 48 Y 2/16/2022 |WEB| WEBSTER

UN M 37 Y 3/2/2022 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

NL F 74 AL Y 7/26/2013 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

UN M 59 NC Y 5/5/2021 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 34 NC Y 10/6/2016 |04.1| 04.1 ASH

NL U 43 Y 8/12/2020 |CL-S| CLYDE SOUTH

NL F 36 Y 1/17/2022 |69.1| 69.1

UN F 35 Y 2/18/2022 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL F 88 NC N 1/28/2022 |54.2| 54.2

UN F 42 SC Y 9/18/2020 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL F 68 FL Y 5/8/2018 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL F 25 Y 2/22/2022 |39.3| 39.3

UN M 30 PA Y 1/27/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

UN F 71 Y 9/16/2020 |NM| NORTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN M 71 MO Y 7/23/2018 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN F 71 MO Y 7/23/2018 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

NL F 51 NC Y 11/4/2015 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 59 NC Y 3/29/1982 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL F 76 NJ Y 1/12/1994 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

NL F 70 NC Y 1/21/1994 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL F 56 NC Y 3/12/1984 |TR123| TRYON

NL M 45 MS Y 4/23/1996 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL M 84 LA Y 3/7/2022 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL M 68 NC Y 9/26/2000 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 58 NJ Y 7/12/2001 |TR123| TRYON C2

NL M 79 NC N 3/21/2002 |TR123| TRYON C2

NL F 53 SC N 7/31/2002 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL M 74 PA Y 10/1/2002 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 70 NY Y 10/1/2002 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 68 SC Y 9/30/2002 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL M 56 CA Y 11/27/2002 |GC09| GREEN CREEK
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 48

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

119

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

120

119

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

118 CLYD

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113

113

113

113

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

CLYDE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN
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YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1983 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1976 |50.1| |50.1|

N 1986 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1984 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1990 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1986 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1993 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1986 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1993 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1995 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1995 |EF| |EF|

N 1987 |33.2| |33.2|

N 1994 |28.1| |28.1|

N 1997 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1970 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1988 |04A| |04A|

N 1948 |DR| |DR|

N 1952 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1974 |WEB| |WEB|

N 1985 |12| |12|

N 1948 |CC| |CC|

N 1963 |FL| |FL|

N 1988 |04.1| |04.1|

N 1979 |CL-S| |CL-S|

N 1986 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1987 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1934 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1980 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1954 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1997 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1992 |FL| |FL|

N 1951 |NM| |NM|

N 1951 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1951 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1971 |SW| |SW|

N 1963 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1946 |CL07| |CL07|

N 1952 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1966 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1977 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1938 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1954 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1964 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1943 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1969 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1948 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1952 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1954 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1966 |GC09| |GC09|
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YTD PC MASTER

DM23209 DM000023209 DEM REP DEM to REP 75 POLK 79087 A ACTIVE AV

DM23857 DM000023857 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 79735 A ACTIVE AV

DM23988 DM000023988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 79866 A ACTIVE AV

DM24117 DM000024117 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 79995 A ACTIVE AP

DM24319 DM000024319 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 80197 A ACTIVE AP

DM24506 DM000024506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 75 POLK 80384 A ACTIVE AV

DM24956 DM000024956 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 75 POLK 96894 A ACTIVE AP

DM25259 DM000025259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 52287 A ACTIVE AV

DM26578 DM000026578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 82575 A ACTIVE AP

DM27679 DM000027679 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 83919 A ACTIVE AV

DM28644 DM000028644 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 75 POLK 85086 A ACTIVE AV

DM28753 DM000028753 DEM REP DEM to REP 75 POLK 85224 A ACTIVE AP

DM29190 DM000029190 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035808 A ACTIVE AV

DM29536 DM000029536 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 351780 A ACTIVE AV

DM30678 DM000030678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 87738 A ACTIVE AV

DM31378 DM000031378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99222 A ACTIVE AP

DM31717 DM000031717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 89106 A ACTIVE AP

DM31718 DM000031718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 89107 A ACTIVE AP

DM31821 DM000031821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 89244 A ACTIVE AV

DM32318 DM000032318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 89989 A ACTIVE AV

DM32457 DM000032457 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058098 A ACTIVE AP

DM32540 DM000032540 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 75 POLK 90330 A ACTIVE AV

DM32777 DM000032777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 90654 A ACTIVE AV

DM32778 DM000032778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 90656 A ACTIVE AV

DM34182 DM000034182 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 92786 A ACTIVE AV

DM34828 DM000034828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 93704 A ACTIVE AV

DM34849 DM000034849 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 93730 A ACTIVE AV

DM35337 DM000035337 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 94517 A ACTIVE AV

DM35456 DM000035456 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 94690 A ACTIVE AV

DM35503 DM000035503 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 94771 A ACTIVE AV

DM36202 DM000036202 DEM REP DEM to REP 75 POLK 95800 A ACTIVE AP

DM36690 DM000036690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 96662 A ACTIVE AV

DM36718 DM000036718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213673 A ACTIVE AP

DM36811 DM000036811 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 96858 A ACTIVE AV

DM37115 DM000037115 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 97370 A ACTIVE A2

DM37635 DM000037635 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 98245 A ACTIVE AP

DM37824 DM000037824 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 98522 A ACTIVE AV

DM37862 DM000037862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 98578 A ACTIVE AV

DM37931 DM000037931 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30058071 A ACTIVE AP

DM38006 DM000038006 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057485 A ACTIVE AV

DM38062 DM000038062 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 98912 A ACTIVE AV

DM6149 DM000006149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 4185 A ACTIVE AV

DM8149 DM000008149 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 6203 A ACTIVE AV

DM8193 DM000008193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 6247 A ACTIVE AV

DN107380 DN000107380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 466268 A ACTIVE AV

DN124409 DN000124409 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 45 HENDERSON 174847 A ACTIVE AV

DN153154 DN000153154 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 320368250 A ACTIVE AV

DP27707 DP000027707 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527926 A ACTIVE AV

DP36259 DP000036259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 527589 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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29321
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29327
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29329
29330
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HALL KIMBERLEY K

VERIFIED WAGNER DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED BROCK MARGARET LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DURHAM LAUREN NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILPOTT KELLY MAUREEN

VERIFIED BOYUM THANN REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING GUNDERSEN AARON JAMES

VERIFIED TAUBER ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MENZIES RONALD JAMES

VERIFIED RUSSELL TERRY CHARLES

VERIFIED LEHOCKY LEIGH ALBIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS DEBBIE

VERIFIED DELANEY CHRISTOPHER RYAN

VERIFIED HAZELMAN CHRISTINA MARIA

VERIFIED HRYNYSHYN JAMES LINDSAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS DEBORAH L

VERIFICATION PENDING GOULD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING GOULD ELEANOR

VERIFIED NEGLIA MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED HANLEY MARIA ELENA

VERIFICATION PENDING KREUTZER JOANNE

VERIFIED SAVAIA CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED KURJAN ERIC SAUL

VERIFIED HOFFMAN-KURJAN LISA JEWEL

VERIFIED CONNER JERRY MILLS

VERIFIED WATKINS ALICIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED CARRUTH DONALD DAVID

VERIFIED MCANDREWS ANN

VERIFIED MILLS GEORGE GRANT

VERIFIED WEBB THARA ISAAC

VERIFICATION PENDING HORTON DEBRA GOSNELL

VERIFIED THOMAS INDIA GUPTA

VERIFICATION PENDING ODENTHAL MEGAN AUDREY

VERIFIED PEARSON MELANIE LEIGH

CONFIRMATION PENDING AVELLANEDA-TORRES ALFREDO

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON ETHAN LANE

VERIFIED CHAMPION CAITLIN REBECCA

VERIFIED LAWTER MADELYN FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEFEBVRE MARK DAVID

VERIFIED BAILEY ISADORA LEE

VERIFIED SCHILLIG AUGUSTUS SAMUEL

VERIFIED SCHERPING CARLANN RALL

VERIFIED BOLES THOMAS RICHARD

VERIFIED BROCK ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED HUSTON RYAN JAMES

VERIFIED HUDSON JESSICA LYNN

VERIFIED PERDUE ELIZABETH PEYTON

VERIFIED KAZEBEER KATHRYN ROSE

VERIFIED THOMPSON TERESA MARIE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

80  ASHLYN LN TRYON NC 28782 80 ASHLYN LN

JR 6801  HOLBERT COVE RD SALUDA NC 28773 PO BOX 275

56  MEADOWLARK LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 56 MEADOWLARK LN

112  JACK DENTON LN TRYON NC 28782 112 JACK DENTON LN

486  PENIEL RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 104 OAKWOOD LN

2662  CHESNEE RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 2662 CHESNEE RD

4026  HOWARD GAP RD SALUDA NC 28773 4026 HOWARD GAP RD

55  HILLCREST AVE FRANKLIN NC 28734 55 HILLCREST AVE

425  MOORE RD TRYON NC 28782 425 MOORE RD

522  TURNER RD   #A TRYON NC 28782 522 TURNER RD # A

621  LAUREL LAKE DR   #B116 COLUMBUS NC 28722 621 LAUREL LAKE DR # B116

826  MOORE RD TRYON NC 28782 826 MOORE RD

99  WHITE RD BREVARD NC 28712 99 WHITE RD

126  EXCHANGE CIR   #208 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 126 EXCHANGE CIR # 208

411  PINE ST SALUDA NC 28773 411 PINE ST

123  PHEASANT LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 123 PHEASANT LN

2707  LAKE ADGER PKWY MILL SPRING NC 28756 2707 LAKE ADGER PKWY

2707  LAKE ADGER PKWY MILL SPRING NC 28756 2707 LAKE ADGER PKWY

315  WOLF MOUNTAIN TRL HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 PO BOX 185

586  RED FOX CIR TRYON NC 28782 586 RED FOX CIR

3517  US HWY 64/74A RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 3517 US HWY 64/74A

230  DUBLIN LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 230 DUBLIN LN

275  CLUBHOUSE LN   #C301 MILL SPRING NC 28756 275 CLUBHOUSE LN # C301

275  CLUBHOUSE LN MILL SPRING NC 28756 275 CLUBHOUSE LN

8719  HOLBERT COVE RD SALUDA NC 28773 8719 HOLBERT COVE RD

74  HERBERT PAGE RD TRYON NC 28782 PO BOX 1022

161  MELROSE AVE   #2 TRYON NC 28782 161 MELROSE AVE # 2

690  HOOPER CREEK RD TRYON NC 28782 690 HOOPER CREEK RD

545  CROSS RIDGE DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 545 CROSS RIDGE DR

10664 S NC HWY 9 COLUMBUS NC 28722 10664 S NC HWY 9

29  PLEASANT VIEW LN RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 29 PLEASANT VIEW LN

110  OLD MACEDONIA RD SALUDA NC 28773 110 OLD MACEDONIA RD

109  NORTH CAROLINA AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 109 NORTH CAROLINA AVE

250  LOCKHART RD TRYON NC 28782 250 LOCKHART RD

JR 59  COLD SPRINGS DR MILL SPRING NC 28756 59 COLD SPRINGS DR

735  DOGWOOD TRL TRYON NC 28782 735 DOGWOOD TRL

5041  PENIEL RD TRYON NC 28782 5041 PENIEL RD

10263  HOLBERT COVE RD SALUDA NC 28773 10263 HOLBERT COVE RD

325  GILBOA CHURCH RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 325 GILBOA CHURCH RD

192  DOGWOOD TRL UNION MILLS NC 28167 192 DOGWOOD TRL

55  ROBIN LN SALUDA NC 28773 55 ROBIN LN

26  AZALEA LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 26 AZALEA LN

277  WILDBERRY LN TRYON NC 28782 277 WILDBERRY LN

56  MEADOWLARK LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 56 MEADOWLARK LN

14  WEDGEFIELD PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 14 WEDGEFIELD PL

2253  PLEASANT GROVE RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2253 PLEASANT GROVE RD

133  RABBIT EARS PT   #1213 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 133 RABBIT EARS PT # 1213

800  KENSINGTON PL   #B ASHEVILLE NC 28803 800 KENSINGTON PL # B

27  GRANADA ST   #E ASHEVILLE NC 28806 27 GRANADA ST # E

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

TRYON NC 28782 8288170233 W

COLUMBUS NC 287220275 8286747258 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288943405 W

COLUMBUS NC 287229723 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8288634242 I

SALUDA NC 28773 4345151514 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8286749753 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288632098 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288179704 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8034669596 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288634041 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8289895990 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8287492291 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 8284471405 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 8284471193 W

EDNEYVILLE NC 287270185 7203824775 W

TRYON NC 28782 4074919410 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 7276862040 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 4193481897 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 4193485178 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8288170997 W

COLUMBUS NC 287221022 8288172204 B

TRYON NC 28782 W

TRYON NC 28782 8289843924 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9042061522 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8645643521 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282893738 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8288177730 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 6155405358 M

TRYON NC 28782 8055580600 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 8282153190 O

TRYON NC 28782 2547163154 W

TRYON NC 28782 8289803895 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8288175439 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8457202395 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8287127988 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8288943253 W

TRYON NC 28782 8288943381 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283884011 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 3363185963 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 3367362198 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9103872040 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 SC Y 7/3/2003 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 36 GA Y 3/12/2004 |SA04| SALUDA

UN F 67 NC Y 4/16/2004 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 37 NC Y 5/20/2004 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 52 MI Y 8/20/2004 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 68 ND Y 9/11/2004 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

UN M 37 TX Y 9/9/2020 |SA04| SALUDA

NL F 78 TN Y 8/12/2013 |02| SOUTH FRANKLIN 1

NL M 72 CA Y 10/19/2006 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 69 NC Y 3/20/2008 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 80 GA Y 10/24/2008 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN F 63 GA Y 11/1/2008 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

UN M 31 Y 3/17/2022 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL F 52 FL Y 8/11/2010 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 58 OC Y 4/3/2012 |SA04| SALUDA C3

UN F 54 NC N 3/28/2022 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL M 78 NY Y 7/3/2013 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL F 80 OC Y 7/3/2013 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL M 48 TX Y 9/3/2013 |CG05| COOPERS GAP

NL F 59 OH Y 9/24/2014 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL U 58 Y 4/4/2022 |18| GREEN HILL

NL M 49 NY Y 3/5/2015 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 63 OH Y 8/7/2015 |CG05| COOPERS GAP

NL F 62 OH Y 8/7/2015 |CG05| COOPERS GAP

NL M 75 NC Y 1/31/2017 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL F 22 NC Y 10/3/2017 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

UN M 84 N 3/12/2018 |TR123| TRYON C2

NL F 66 IL Y 11/8/2018 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN M 69 NC Y 1/11/2019 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

UN M 21 NC Y 3/2/2017 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL F 61 NC Y 12/12/2019 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL U 26 Y 8/13/2020 |SA04| SALUDA C3

NL F 34 CA Y 3/29/2022 |SW| SOUTHWEST

NL F 59 MD Y 9/4/2020 |TR123| TRYON C2

HL M 22 FL Y 10/7/2020 |WO06| WHITE OAK

UN M 19 TX Y 5/17/2021 |TR123| TRYON

NL F 30 NC Y 8/16/2021 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

UN F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL M 58 NY Y 4/6/2022 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

UN F 19 Y 2/23/2022 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

UN M 19 NC Y 12/30/2021 |SA04| SALUDA

NL F 73 MD Y 11/10/1975 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 77 IN Y 1/4/1980 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 75 NC Y 8/2/1969 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL M 35 NY Y 10/2/2018 |44.1| 44.1

UN F 35 OK Y 10/7/2016 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

NL F 23 NC Y 3/8/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL F 59 Y 1/20/2022 |29.2| 29.2 ASH

NL F 52 OR Y 1/7/2022 |13.1| 13.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

SALUDA 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

SALUDA 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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113

113

113

113

113

113

113

120

113

113

113

113

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

113

113

113

113

113

113

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

113

113

113

113

113

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113

113

113

113

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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29329
29330
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BB BC BD BE
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

C3 SALUDA 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C3 SALUDA 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1986 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1955 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1985 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1970 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1954 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1985 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1944 |02| |02|

N 1950 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1953 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1942 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1959 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1991 |CC| |CC|

N 1970 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1964 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1968 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1944 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1942 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1974 |CG05| |CG05|

N 1963 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1964 |18| |18|

N 1973 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1959 |CG05| |CG05|

N 1960 |CG05| |CG05|

N 1947 |WO06| |WO06|

N 2000 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1938 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1956 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1953 |GC09| |GC09|

N 2001 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1961 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1996 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1988 |SW| |SW|

N 1963 |TR123| |TR123|

N 2000 |WO06| |WO06|

N 2003 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1992 |CL07| |CL07|

N 2003 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1964 |16A| |16A|

N 2003 |04A| |04A|

N 2003 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1949 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1945 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1947 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1987 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1987 |ES| |ES|

N 1999 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1963 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1970 |13.1| |13.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29303
29304
29305
29306
29307
29308
29309
29310
29311
29312
29313
29314
29315
29316
29317
29318
29319
29320
29321
29322
29323
29324
29325
29326
29327
29328
29329
29330
29331
29332
29333
29334
29335
29336
29337
29338
29339
29340
29341
29342
29343
29344
29345
29346
29347
29348
29349
29350
29351

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001561



YTD PC MASTER

DR107319 DR000107319 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320368022 A ACTIVE AV

DR107742 DR000107742 REP LIB REP to LIB 50 JACKSON 320351704 A ACTIVE AV

DR133231 DR000133231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531410 A ACTIVE AN

DS104685 DS000104685 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 101567 A ACTIVE AV

DS83968 DS000083968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 56 MACON 46338 A ACTIVE AV

DS93697 DS000093697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 471430 A ACTIVE AP

DT110653 DT000110653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 459976 A ACTIVE AP

DT111172 DT000111172 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68222 A ACTIVE AV

DT113063 DT000113063 REP UNA REP to UNA 57 MADISON 30021594 A ACTIVE AP

DT114804 DT000114804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30032103 A ACTIVE AP

DT164169 DT000164169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 506924 A ACTIVE AP

DT47415 DT000047415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 262098 A ACTIVE AV

DT87452 DT000087452 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368124 A ACTIVE AV

DW13096 DW000013096 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 20853 A ACTIVE AP

DW14190 DW000014190 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30024416 A ACTIVE AV

DW15055 DW000015055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 24647 A ACTIVE AV

DW15056 DW000015056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 24648 A ACTIVE AV

DW17213 DW000017213 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 28805 A ACTIVE AV

DW17341 DW000017341 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 29036 A ACTIVE AP

DW17844 DW000017844 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 29928 A ACTIVE AP

DW18369 DW000018369 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30747 A ACTIVE AV

DW18545 DW000018545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30989 A ACTIVE AP

DW22668 DW000022668 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 35974 A ACTIVE AP

DW24706 DW000024706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 38293 A ACTIVE AV

DW27030 DW000027030 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 40840 A ACTIVE AP

DW28410 DW000028410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 42300 A ACTIVE AP

DW31886 DW000031886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 45985 A ACTIVE AV

DW32726 DW000032726 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 46878 A ACTIVE AV

DW3391 DW000003391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 2830 A ACTIVE AV

DW34529 DW000034529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 48711 A ACTIVE AP

DW34821 DW000034821 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 252055 A ACTIVE AV

DW38532 DW000038532 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30000877 A ACTIVE AV

DW38873 DW000038873 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30036183 A ACTIVE AP

DW40399 DW000040399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30002744 A ACTIVE AP

DW41770 DW000041770 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30054172 A ACTIVE AV

DW4310 DW000004310 DEM REP DEM to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 4751 A ACTIVE AP

DW44145 DW000044145 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30006490 A ACTIVE AP

DW45566 DW000045566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99049 A ACTIVE AV

DW46016 DW000046016 REP UNA REP to UNA 75 POLK 99260 A ACTIVE AP

DW49442 DW000049442 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057403 A ACTIVE AV

DW50613 DW000050613 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30012958 A ACTIVE AV

DW51587 DW000051587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 390474 A ACTIVE AP

DW52504 DW000052504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30014849 A ACTIVE AV

DW54187 DW000054187 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30031298 A ACTIVE AV

DW56027 DW000056027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 93271 A ACTIVE AP

DW56827 DW000056827 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 350962 A ACTIVE A1

DW58540 DW000058540 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30021913 A ACTIVE AV

DW59238 DW000059238 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30022697 A ACTIVE AV

DW59520 DW000059520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 367067 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
29361
29362
29363
29364
29365
29366
29367
29368
29369
29370
29371
29372
29373
29374
29375
29376
29377
29378
29379
29380
29381
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29383
29384
29385
29386
29387
29388
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29390
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29392
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29399
29400
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MANTZ MATTHEW GLEN

VERIFIED HOOKER KRISTIAN TYSON

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH ANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HAYDUK MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED DRIVER TRACEY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING ODELL NICHOLAS CARR

VERIFICATION PENDING ARCHER KATHARINE JANE

VERIFIED GERMAN DANIEL DRAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRINKLE ANGIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARLI JAMES COLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNS ANNA PRISCILLA

VERIFIED WILSON DEBORAH HENSLEY

VERIFIED RAGSDALE CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING GIBSON RUPERT HAROLD

VERIFIED TURNER LYNN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MORROW CAROLYN EDWARDS

VERIFIED MORROW DILLARD LEON

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHARLOTTE HADDOX

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAW AMY COCHRAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT KATHRYN MAERCKER

VERIFIED GREGORY JONATHAN SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON JANICE COFFEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SULLIVAN MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFIED HIPP GEORGE CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL CINDY MORROW

VERIFICATION PENDING JOINER MARCIA LENISE

VERIFIED KALLAY RONALD KEVIN

VERIFIED SUNDERMAN MICHELLE JEANNETTE

VERIFIED SHEHAN DEBORAH FRAZIER

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY HEATHER ROANE

VERIFIED JONES DAVID CRAIG

VERIFIED EPLEY MICHAEL BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING BELANGER ROGER ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE JERRY PHILLIP

VERIFIED EDWARDS JAMIE CLARK

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN WESLEY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOWERY CAROLYN BAKER

VERIFIED GOLUB JUDITH RETELNY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON KATHY CHRISTY

VERIFIED SECHRIEST SHARON SMITH

VERIFIED BASS ANDREA PORTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HESTER COLEEN HOEY

VERIFIED MCCAMMON MICHAEL KEVEN

VERIFIED BLEVINS DONNA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING TINE ARACELI CRUZ

UNVERIFIED BAKER JUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED DAVIS STEVEN LAMONT

VERIFIED CLARK RONALD THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS MARY DECOU

L M N O P Q
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29361
29362
29363
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YTD PC MASTER

401  CABE RD SYLVA NC 28779 32 CHERRY ST

21  BEL AIR RD CULLOWHEE NC 28723 21 BEL AIR RD

28  WEDGEFIELD DR   #4 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 28 WEDGEFIELD DR # 4

23  MACKEY FARM DR OLD FORT NC 28762 23 MACKEY FARM DR

111  STANFIELD RD FRANKLIN NC 28734 111 STANFIELD RD

98  OLNEY RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 98 OLNEY RD

36  RAVENWOOD DR FLETCHER NC 28732 36 RAVENWOOD DR

428  WINDING WAY DR FRANKLIN NC 28734 428 WINDING WAY DR

166  CHANDLER BRANCH RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 166 CHANDLER BRANCH RD

230  BURRELL AVE BREVARD NC 28712 230 BURRELL AVE

111  BEAR CREEK LN   #5 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 118 BEAR CREEK LN

124  IRONWOOD DR CLYDE NC 28721 PO BOX 1589

119  MULE PEN RD SYLVA NC 28779 119 MULE PEN RD

710 N WASHINGTON ST   #A2 RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 710 N WASHINGTON ST # A2

820  TIP TOP RD BREVARD NC 28712 820 TIP TOP RD

786  UNION RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 786 UNION RD

786  UNION RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 786 UNION RD

1541  NANNEYTOWN RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 PO BOX 396

381  WEEKS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 381 WEEKS RD

535 N WASHINGTON ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 535 N WASHINGTON ST

110  SQUIRREL DEN RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 110 SQUIRREL DEN RD

539  SHEPHERDS CREEK CIR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 PO BOX 1268

132  FREEMAN ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 132 FREEMAN ST

301  HIPP RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 301 HIPP RD

1025  PAINTERS GAP RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1025 PAINTERS GAP RD

335  LANE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 335 LANE RD

155  PALOMINO TRL RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 155 PALOMINO TRL

2295  US HWY 64/74A RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2295 US HWY 64/74A

241  TURNER RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 241 TURNER RD

241  NORTHRIDGE DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 241 NORTHRIDGE DR

50  SNAPDRAGON LN WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 50 SNAPDRAGON LN

1789  CANE CREEK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1789 CANE CREEK RD

676  COVE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 676 COVE RD

179  PADGETT BURNS RD FOREST CITY NC 28043 179 PADGETT BURNS RD

181  LILLY DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 181 LILLY DR

323  MCENTIRE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 323 MCENTIRE RD

898  LAWING MILL RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 898 LAWING MILL RD

621  LAUREL LAKE DR   #B334 COLUMBUS NC 28722 621 LAUREL LAKE DR # B334

1268  BILL COLLINS RD COLUMBUS NC 28722 1268 BILL COLLINS RD

592  PINEY KNOB RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 592 PINEY KNOB RD

410 N WASHINGTON ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 410 N WASHINGTON ST

964  NEW HAW CREEK RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 964 NEW HAW CREEK RD

2655  MAPLE CREEK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2655 MAPLE CREEK RD

200  MIKES MOUNTAIN RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 200 MIKES MOUNTAIN RD

357  ASHLEY MEADOWS CIR   #F COLUMBUS NC 28722 357 ASHLEY MEADOWS CIR # F

28  DAVIS CREEK RD CANDLER NC 28715 28 DAVIS CREEK RD

147  HALL ST   #B3 RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 147 HALL ST # B3

235  CAROLINA PARADISE RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 235 CAROLINA PARADISE

2  CISCO RD ASHEVILLE NC 28805 2 CISCO RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SYLVA NC 287793104 8285079900 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 9107232960 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 9107850868 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 8646078163 U

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 3364329551 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 7044887334 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 8283427320 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8286802043 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

APT 10 ASHEVILLE NC 288061638 W

LAKE JUNALUSKA NC 287451589 7047983408 W

SYLVA NC 28779 7043015893 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284476304 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8282239603 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282874440 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282874440 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 8282879663 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284296922 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282864260 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282867187 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 281391268 8284292318 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282861727 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282861604 B

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282879167 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282877243 B

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8283051776 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282892670 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282899757 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287480228 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8642301151 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282868058 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8283952299 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282877518 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8283950071 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282481288 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 8282889591 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8282897545 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8289800684 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282868712 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 8289802783 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8284401301 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8282899333 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287486556 B

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282892079 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282902208 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
29361
29362
29363
29364
29365
29366
29367
29368
29369
29370
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29372
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 FL Y 1/21/2022 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL M 32 NC Y 9/27/2016 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

UN F 26 NC Y 4/5/2022 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

UN U 80 N 1/31/2022 |FORT1| OLD FORT #1

NL F 51 Y 10/6/2008 |01| NORTH FRANKLIN

NL M 32 NC Y 11/14/2018 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

NL F 71 VA Y 4/24/2018 |38.3| 38.3

UN M 38 TN Y 2/9/2022 |12| CARTOOGECHAYE

UN U 37 Y 2/7/2020 |MARSH| MARS HILL

NL M 36 NC Y 8/12/2020 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL F 24 Y 9/30/2020 |26.1| 26.1 ASH

UN F 73 NC Y 11/1/2017 |CR| CRABTREE

NL M 53 NC Y 2/15/2022 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL M 83 NC Y 10/9/1972 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 64 CA Y 8/9/2016 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL F 80 NC Y 10/18/1969 |34| UNION

NL M 85 NC Y 10/18/1969 |34| UNION

NL F 74 WV Y 3/30/1986 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 54 NC Y 4/7/1986 |34| UNION

NL F 85 IL Y 7/16/1987 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL M 53 NC Y 4/15/1988 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 64 NC Y 8/12/1988 |28| RUTHERFORDTON #2

NL M 60 NC Y 10/4/1991 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL M 53 NC Y 10/5/1992 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 68 NC Y 10/17/1994 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 63 NC Y 6/15/1995 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL M 50 OH Y 10/8/1996 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

NL F 50 OH Y 3/31/1997 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 58 NC Y 4/7/1982 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 43 NC Y 3/20/1998 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

UN M 62 NC Y 6/11/2014 |JC| JONATHAN CREEK

NL M 40 NC Y 2/22/2000 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL M 87 MA Y 2/19/2015 |18| GREEN HILL

NL M 84 NC Y 10/5/2000 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 44 NC Y 11/3/2020 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL M 66 SC Y 3/25/1974 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 88 NC Y 5/21/2002 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 77 OC N 2/17/2022 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

UN F 41 Y 4/6/2022 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

NL U 51 Y 2/5/2022 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 52 NC Y 1/14/2005 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 69 OH Y 5/31/2013 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

NL M 58 WV Y 3/16/2006 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 81 KY Y 10/2/2012 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

HL F 41 TX Y 10/4/2017 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

NL M 35 FL Y 7/9/2010 |47.1| 47.1

NL M 48 NC Y 10/1/2008 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL M 73 NC Y 10/7/2008 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

UN F 74 CA Y 1/25/2012 |21.1| 21.1 ASH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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29374
29375
29376
29377
29378
29379
29380
29381
29382
29383
29384
29385
29386
29387
29388
29389
29390
29391
29392
29393
29394
29395
29396
29397
29398
29399
29400

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001566



YTD PC MASTER

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

11 30A 30 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 46

11 30A 30 50

11 24 24 47

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 30B 30 50

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

85

120

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

120

118 1

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ASHE

118 CRAB

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

119

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

118 WAYN

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113

113

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
29361
29362
29363
29364
29365
29366
29367
29368
29369
29370
29371
29372
29373
29374
29375
29376
29377
29378
29379
29380
29381
29382
29383
29384
29385
29386
29387
29388
29389
29390
29391
29392
29393
29394
29395
29396
29397
29398
29399
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

DISTRICT 1

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

CRABTREE

SCHOOL #3

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

CHASE 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

WAYNESVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 10 SHINGLE HOLLOW

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

R-S CENTRAL 10 SHINGLE HOLLOW

R-S CENTRAL 10 SHINGLE HOLLOW

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BB BC BD BE
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
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29362
29363
29364
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29380
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29385
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MAGV MAGV

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
29361
29362
29363
29364
29365
29366
29367
29368
29369
29370
29371
29372
29373
29374
29375
29376
29377
29378
29379
29380
29381
29382
29383
29384
29385
29386
29387
29388
29389
29390
29391
29392
29393
29394
29395
29396
29397
29398
29399
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43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
29361
29362
29363
29364
29365
29366
29367
29368
29369
29370
29371
29372
29373
29374
29375
29376
29377
29378
29379
29380
29381
29382
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29387
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29389
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N 1986 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1990 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1996 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1942 |FORT-1| |FORT1|

N 1971 |01| |01|

N 1990 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1951 |38.3| |38.3|

N 1984 |12| |12|

N 1985 |MARS-H| |MARSH|

N 1986 |B3| |B3|

N 1998 |26.1| |26.1|

N 1949 |CR| |CR|

N 1969 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1939 |27| |27|

N 1958 |B2| |B2|

N 1942 |34| |34|

N 1937 |34| |34|

N 1948 |16A| |16A|

N 1968 |34| |34|

N 1937 |27| |27|

N 1969 |27| |27|

N 1958 |28| |28|

N 1962 |27| |27|

N 1969 |18| |18|

N 1954 |16A| |16A|

N 1959 |16A| |16A|

N 1972 |27| |27|

N 1972 |18| |18|

N 1964 |18| |18|

N 1979 |27| |27|

N 1960 |JC| |JC|

N 1982 |04A| |04A|

N 1935 |18| |18|

N 1938 |04A| |04A|

N 1978 |16A| |16A|

N 1956 |18| |18|

N 1934 |04A| |04A|

N 1945 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1981 |CL07| |CL07|

N 1971 |16A| |16A|

N 1970 |27| |27|

N 1953 |103.1| |103.1|

N 1964 |18| |18|

N 1941 |16A| |16A|

N 1981 |CL07| |CL07|

N 1987 |47.1| |47.1|

N 1974 |27| |27|

N 1949 |27| |27|

N 1948 |103.1| |103.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29352
29353
29354
29355
29356
29357
29358
29359
29360
29361
29362
29363
29364
29365
29366
29367
29368
29369
29370
29371
29372
29373
29374
29375
29376
29377
29378
29379
29380
29381
29382
29383
29384
29385
29386
29387
29388
29389
29390
29391
29392
29393
29394
29395
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29399
29400
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DW59934 DW000059934 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30023482 A ACTIVE AV

DW6060 DW000006060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 7742 A ACTIVE AV

DW61623 DW000061623 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30025553 A ACTIVE AV

DW61777 DW000061777 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30025730 A ACTIVE AV

DW62071 DW000062071 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30026107 A ACTIVE AV

DW6226 DW000006226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 8048 A ACTIVE AP

DW62391 DW000062391 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30026496 A ACTIVE AP

DW6275 DW000006275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 8145 A ACTIVE AV

DW63192 DW000063192 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30027491 A ACTIVE AV

DW63855 DW000063855 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30028252 A ACTIVE AV

DW63933 DW000063933 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30028352 A ACTIVE AV

DW65752 DW000065752 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30030587 A ACTIVE AP

DW65780 DW000065780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 442981 A ACTIVE AP

DW65821 DW000065821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30030671 A ACTIVE AP

DW66506 DW000066506 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30031547 A ACTIVE AV

DW67557 DW000067557 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 531170 A ACTIVE AP

DW67598 DW000067598 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30032970 A ACTIVE AP

DW67940 DW000067940 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 157187 A ACTIVE AV

DW68289 DW000068289 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101613 A ACTIVE AV

DW68651 DW000068651 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30034316 A ACTIVE AP

DW68755 DW000068755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30034447 A ACTIVE AP

DW69079 DW000069079 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30034899 A ACTIVE AV

DW69211 DW000069211 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 204875 A ACTIVE AV

DW70539 DW000070539 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30036987 A ACTIVE AV

DW70697 DW000070697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30037230 A ACTIVE AP

DW70698 DW000070698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30037231 A ACTIVE AP

DW71288 DW000071288 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 98980 A ACTIVE AV

DW71917 DW000071917 REP DEM REP to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30038949 A ACTIVE AP

DW71963 DW000071963 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30025027 A ACTIVE AV

DW72672 DW000072672 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30040050 A ACTIVE A2

DW73821 DW000073821 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30041729 A ACTIVE AP

DW74366 DW000074366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 98989 A ACTIVE AV

DW75910 DW000075910 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 530774 A ACTIVE AP

DW76619 DW000076619 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30045684 A ACTIVE AV

DW77640 DW000077640 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30047392 A ACTIVE AP

DW77771 DW000077771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30047582 A ACTIVE AV

DW79563 DW000079563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30050101 A ACTIVE AV

DW80918 DW000080918 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30052368 A ACTIVE AV

DW81534 DW000081534 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213714 A ACTIVE AP

DW82951 DW000082951 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30055392 A ACTIVE AV

DW83043 DW000083043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30055533 A ACTIVE AP

DW84040 DW000084040 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30057078 A ACTIVE AV

DW84056 DW000084056 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30057101 A ACTIVE AV

DW8798 DW000008798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 12820 A ACTIVE AV

DW9992 DW000009992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 14937 A ACTIVE AV

DW9994 DW000009994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 14941 A ACTIVE AV

DX42850 DX000042850 DEM REP DEM to REP 56 MACON 59846 A ACTIVE AP

DX53468 DX000053468 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368435 A ACTIVE AN

DZ60837 DZ000060837 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 201127 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
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29444
29445
29446
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VERIFIED TEAGUE JOHNATHON MARSHALL

VERIFIED VASSEY DANNY EUGENE

VERIFIED STATON SAMUEL NATHAN

VERIFIED ROACH WESLEY DAVID

VERIFIED MCCAULEY CHARITY JULE

VERIFICATION PENDING BYERS BRUCE ELLIOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE RANDOLPH IRA

VERIFIED DEYTON KAY ALLEN

VERIFIED RICE CHERYL EARLEY

VERIFIED THOMPSON STEPHANIE ANN

VERIFIED WHITAKER JEANNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKS JESSICA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN JURA JANIE SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMBY DAISY DRAVEN

VERIFIED HUDSON-BOONE CLAUDIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARMON WENDY ALLISON

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY JULIAN HUNTER

VERIFIED HORVATH GYONGYI

VERIFIED CRAIN ESTHER KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGHT MARY CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON SUSAN MORGAN

VERIFIED HOOPER LUCILLE YOUNG

VERIFIED MAGNANT KEITH BRIAN

VERIFIED CORDELL COLTON WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS JOHN HARVEY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS MARJORIE ZELLNER

VERIFIED SPIVEY ETHAN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING KING JEFFREY LANGSTON

VERIFIED WESTLUND JOHN CHARLES

CONFIRMATION PENDING PIRES SAMUEL DE ALMEIDA VARGAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINAX NATYLEE SPROUSE

VERIFIED TWITTY DONIVAN DARIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING UPCHURCH DENISE ANN

VERIFIED TERWILLIGER KERMIT WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILIONI ANNA ALICIA

VERIFIED IWERKS HARVEY MERTON

VERIFIED NELSON RANDALL ALBERT

VERIFIED DANCE ANNE M

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG NATASHA NICOLE

VERIFIED FITE DONNA SHIRLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING LUCCA LORETTA ANN

VERIFIED WALKER KENNETH ELIJAH

VERIFIED ZIDEK MAIJA ELINA

VERIFIED LAIL ALICE JUSTICE

VERIFIED SMITH BRENDA MORRISON

VERIFIED SMITH JERRY MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE DAISY KING

UNVERIFIED NEW JACKSON PRESTON REID

VERIFICATION PENDING POSTON CHANEY ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
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2530  PAINTERS GAP RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 2530 PAINTERS GAP RD

204  BONAIRE LN RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1354 W MAIN ST

1090  COXE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1090 COXE RD

397  OLD ORCHARD RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 397 OLD ORCHARD RD

6240  HUDLOW RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 PO BOX 2263

193  RABBIT RDG RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 193 RABBIT RDG

JR 730  CLEGHORN MILL RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 730 CLEGHORN MILL RD

172  GILKEY SCHOOL RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 172 GILKEY SCHOOL RD

2021  US HWY 221  N RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2021 US HWY 221 N

645  CAMP CREEK RD UNION MILLS NC 28167 645 CAMP CREEK RD

245  ROY GOINS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 245 ROY GOINS RD

141  KANAAN DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 141 KANAAN DR

208  DIX CREEK CHAPEL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28806 208 DIX CREEK CHAPEL RD

199  HONEYSUCKLE DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 199 HONEYSUCKLE DR

2403  ROCK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2403 ROCK RD

919  HAYWOOD RD   #211 ASHEVILLE NC 28806 919 HAYWOOD RD # 211

147  WRECK DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 147 WRECK DR

907 W ALLEN ST   #B HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 907 W ALLEN ST # B

165  NIX CREEK CHURCH RD MARION NC 28752 165 NIX CREEK CHURCH RD

153  DAFFODIL LN RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 153 DAFFODIL LN

154  YELTON RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 154 YELTON RD

474 N WASHINGTON ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 474 N WASHINGTON ST

159  AMBLE LN FLETCHER NC 28732 159 AMBLE LN

225  WEEKS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 225 WEEKS RD

197  CHIMNEY ROCK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 197 CHIMNEY ROCK RD

197  CHIMNEY ROCK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 197 CHIMNEY ROCK RD

1045  SANDY SPRINGS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1045 SANDY SPRINGS RD

327  FERNWOOD DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 327 FERNWOOD DR

42 E LAUREL CT BREVARD NC 28712 42 E LAUREL CT

330  IVY DR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2256 LAKE RIDGE DR

2581  MAPLE CREEK RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2581 MAPLE CREEK RD

77  KATE LN COLUMBUS NC 28722 77 KATE LN

280  MERRIMON AVE   #6 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 280 MERRIMON AVE # 6

349  SIMS SANDPIT RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 349 SIMS SANDPIT RD

438  BENNETT RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 438 BENNETT RD

541 N MAIN ST RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 541 N MAIN ST

129  FISHER CT LAKE LURE NC 28746 129 FISHER CT

1936  COOPERS GAP RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 1936 COOPERS GAP RD

92  KINGDOM PL ZIRCONIA NC 28790 92 KINGDOM PL

514  ROY HUSKEY RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 514 ROY HUSKEY RD

318  BITTERROOT CIR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 318 BITTERROOT CIR

2731  COVE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2731 COVE RD

293  HARDIN STORE RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 293 HARDIN STORE RD

435  OAK SPRINGS RD RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 435 OAK SPRINGS RD

2591  PEARIDGE RD BOSTIC NC 28018 2591 PEARIDGE RD

2591  PEARIDGE RD BOSTIC NC 28018 2591 PEARIDGE RD

391  NORRIS RD OTTO NC 28763 391 NORRIS RD

526  FALLING LEAF TRL SYLVA NC 28779 526 FALLING LEAF TRL

41  BICKNELL DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 41 BICKNELL DR

R S T U V W
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UNION MILLS NC 28167 8282894951 W

FOREST CITY NC 28043 8282860463 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284471656 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288022263 8284603215 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282872810 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284471329 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282861172 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282869652 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 8282757221 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 5035374612 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8289803086 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8284293541 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8289805315 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284476438 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8283375829 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282870630 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8282150860 O

MARION NC 28752 8284531129 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8283053757 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9047427521 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8034742213 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 9047076792 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282483804 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 4233670041 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 4233670956 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8288294023 I

BREVARD NC 28712 8285775656 W

BELMONT NC 280129592 O

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8284472957 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8283051137 O

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8283786394 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2052464912 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 9198696048 O

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 U

LAKE LURE NC 28746 7312254542 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 2032169366 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 3146910292 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8453213368 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287557600 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8287441257 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 8282876004 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282875224 W

BOSTIC NC 28018 8282875224 W

OTTO NC 28763 8288453174 W

SYLVA NC 28779 9102140032 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 7044386572 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 35 NC Y 12/1/2008 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL M 68 NC N 9/20/1974 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

NL M 30 SC Y 3/5/2010 |34| UNION

NL M 30 NC Y 4/8/2010 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 30 NC Y 7/1/2010 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL M 72 NC Y 4/7/1972 |18| GREEN HILL

NL M 69 GA Y 9/14/2010 |34| UNION

NL F 66 NC Y 4/21/1977 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 79 NC Y 3/8/2011 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 37 PA Y 8/15/2011 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 51 AK Y 9/9/2011 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 28 NC Y 8/15/2012 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 31 NC Y 11/4/2016 |68.1| 68.1

NL F 28 SC Y 8/24/2012 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

UN F 63 NC Y 10/10/2012 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

UN F 27 NC Y 3/29/2022 |16.2| 16.2 ASH

NL M 27 NC Y 3/8/2013 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 51 OC Y 9/11/2013 |HV-3| HENDERSONVILLE-3 HE

NL F 27 FL Y 2/10/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7

NL F 26 NC Y 2/14/2014 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 70 NJ Y 2/21/2014 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

NL F 68 SC Y 4/15/2014 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

UN M 56 MI Y 10/22/2020 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL M 25 SC Y 8/14/2015 |34| UNION

NL M 73 NC Y 9/23/2015 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

NL F 71 NC Y 9/23/2015 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

UN M 24 Y 1/22/2022 |GC09| GREEN CREEK

NL M 60 NY Y 4/20/2016 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1

NL M 73 MN Y 10/6/2016 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

HL M 38 Y 9/20/2016 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL F 24 NC Y 12/1/2016 |18| GREEN HILL

NL M 23 NC Y 1/27/2022 |CL07| COLUMBUS-1

NL F 48 IL Y 3/21/2022 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

UN M 64 CA Y 8/31/2018 |34| UNION

HL F 22 CA Y 3/28/2019 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

UN U 79 Y 4/30/2019 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

UN M 67 OH Y 1/15/2020 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK LKLU

NL F 40 NY Y 9/11/2020 |18| GREEN HILL

NL U 36 Y 4/1/2022 |GR| GREEN RIVER

UN F 60 TX Y 3/29/2021 |18| GREEN HILL

UN F 65 NY Y 4/22/2021 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL M 19 NC Y 12/9/2021 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 18 FL Y 12/14/2021 |18| GREEN HILL

NL F 76 NC Y 1/31/1978 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 72 NC Y 10/9/1972 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL M 75 NC Y 10/9/1972 |04A| CAMP CREEK-MT VERNON

NL F 56 NC Y 7/10/2018 |11| SMITHBRIDGE

NL M 33 NC Y 4/5/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 32 TN Y 8/24/2020 |BK| BRICKTON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
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YTD PC MASTER

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 28 28 49

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 46

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

LAKE LURE 11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 29A 29A 48

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
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YTD PC MASTER

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

85

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 3

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

119

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

113 3 3RD COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 2

120

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
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YTD PC MASTER

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 7 HUDLOW

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 1 BILLS CREEK

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

CHASE 4 DANIELTOWN

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

R-S CENTRAL 99 NO FIRE

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 6 GREEN HILL

R-S CENTRAL 8 RUTHERFORDTON

R-S CENTRAL 10 SHINGLE HOLLOW

R-S CENTRAL 10 SHINGLE HOLLOW

R-S CENTRAL 11 UNION MILLS

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

EAST RUTHERFORD 7 HUDLOW

SCHOOL #2

BB BC BD BE
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
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YTD PC MASTER

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

LKLU LAKE LURE 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |16A| |16A|

N 1954 |27| |27|

N 1992 |34| |34|

N 1992 |04A| |04A|

N 1992 |04A| |04A|

N 1950 |18| |18|

N 1953 |34| |34|

N 1956 |16A| |16A|

N 1943 |16A| |16A|

N 1985 |04A| |04A|

N 1971 |04A| |04A|

N 1994 |16A| |16A|

N 1991 |68.1| |68.1|

N 1994 |27| |27|

N 1959 |16A| |16A|

N 1995 |106.1| |106.1|

N 1995 |18| |18|

N 1971 |HV-3| |HV-3|

N 1995 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1996 |18| |18|

N 1952 |27| |27|

N 1954 |27| |27|

N 1966 |PR| |PR|

N 1997 |34| |34|

N 1949 |27| |27|

N 1951 |27| |27|

N 1998 |GC09| |GC09|

N 1962 |27| |27|

N 1949 |B4| |B4|

N 1984 |27| |27|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 1999 |CL07| |CL07|

N 1974 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1958 |34| |34|

N 2000 |16A| |16A|

N 1943 |27| |27|

N 1955 |06A| |06A|

N 1982 |18| |18|

N 1986 |GR| |GR|

N 1962 |18| |18|

N 1957 |16A| |16A|

N 2003 |16A| |16A|

N 2004 |18| |18|

N 1946 |16A| |16A|

N 1950 |04A| |04A|

N 1947 |04A| |04A|

N 1966 |11| |11|

N 1989 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1990 |BK| |BK|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29401
29402
29403
29404
29405
29406
29407
29408
29409
29410
29411
29412
29413
29414
29415
29416
29417
29418
29419
29420
29421
29422
29423
29424
29425
29426
29427
29428
29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
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YTD PC MASTER

EB36248 EB000036248 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 346186 A ACTIVE AV

EB62382 EB000062382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531206 A ACTIVE AP

EB65827 EB000065827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368109 A ACTIVE AV

EC13508 EC000013508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 71101 A ACTIVE AV

EC13923 EC000013923 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 57303 A ACTIVE AV

EC15163 EC000015163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 58543 A ACTIVE AV

EC15451 EC000015451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 58831 A ACTIVE AV

EC15760 EC000015760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 515962 A ACTIVE AV

EC15887 EC000015887 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 59267 A ACTIVE A1

EC17250 EC000017250 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 87 SWAIN 67305 A ACTIVE AP

EC17919 EC000017919 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320353043 A ACTIVE AV

EC19597 EC000019597 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 83559 A ACTIVE AP

EC19980 EC000019980 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 87 SWAIN 71019 A ACTIVE AV

EC20200 EC000020200 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 57 MADISON 30022237 A ACTIVE AV

EC20562 EC000020562 UNA REP UNA to REP 87 SWAIN 64665 A ACTIVE AV

EC20765 EC000020765 UNA REP UNA to REP 87 SWAIN 64943 A ACTIVE AV

EC20882 EC000020882 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 65090 A ACTIVE AV

EC20999 EC000020999 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368195 A ACTIVE AV

EC21016 EC000021016 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 65247 A ACTIVE AP

EC21444 EC000021444 REP UNA REP to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54168 A ACTIVE AV

EC21636 EC000021636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368222 A ACTIVE AV

EC21747 EC000021747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 87 SWAIN 66226 A ACTIVE AV

EC22539 EC000022539 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 67344 A ACTIVE AV

EC23056 EC000023056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 68063 A ACTIVE A1

EC23068 EC000023068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 68080 A ACTIVE A1

EC23156 EC000023156 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 87 SWAIN 68200 A ACTIVE A1

EC23687 EC000023687 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 87 SWAIN 68964 A ACTIVE AP

EC23850 EC000023850 UNA REP UNA to REP 50 JACKSON 320368020 A ACTIVE AV

EC24114 EC000024114 REP UNA REP to UNA 38 GRAHAM 30006994 A ACTIVE AV

EC24645 EC000024645 REP UNA REP to UNA 87 SWAIN 70401 A ACTIVE AV

EC24716 EC000024716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 70503 A ACTIVE AV

EC25060 EC000025060 REP UNA REP to UNA 87 SWAIN 70980 A ACTIVE AV

EC2565 EC000002565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 530 A ACTIVE AV

EC2722 EC000002722 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 687 A ACTIVE A1

EC7012 EC000007012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 4977 A ACTIVE A1

EC7017 EC000007017 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 87 SWAIN 4982 A ACTIVE A1

EC8100 EC000008100 DEM REP DEM to REP 87 SWAIN 6065 A ACTIVE A1

ED10067 ED000010067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 10326 A ACTIVE AV

ED10542 ED000010542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 10934 A ACTIVE AP

ED10555 ED000010555 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 10947 A ACTIVE AP

ED10728 ED000010728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 11177 A ACTIVE AV

ED10752 ED000010752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 11208 A ACTIVE AV

ED11859 ED000011859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 12645 A ACTIVE AP

ED12048 ED000012048 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 12878 A ACTIVE AV

ED13320 ED000013320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 14438 A ACTIVE AP

ED13528 ED000013528 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 14703 A ACTIVE AP

ED14938 ED000014938 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 16438 A ACTIVE AP

ED16330 ED000016330 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30025751 A ACTIVE AP

ED16445 ED000016445 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 18008 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MORRIS VICTORIA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING VERBA ROBYN NADINE

VERIFIED PAYNE KAYLA MARIE

VERIFIED WARNER MICHAEL LEE

VERIFIED BARKER ADAM HEATH

VERIFIED CREIGHTON BARBARA KAY

VERIFIED MYLES PEGGY ANN

VERIFIED DEBRUHL STEPHANIE EDWARDS

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR MACK DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING ANTHONY EPHLEADA

VERIFIED JENKINS TIMOTHY DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GOINS JAY SCOTT

VERIFIED BLYTHE LLOYD MATTHEW

VERIFIED GEIGER GREGORY HOWARD

VERIFIED TRIPLETT DONALD GARY

VERIFIED ROBINSON KARAH CAITLYNN

VERIFIED OWLE CODY JAMES

VERIFIED ALLMAN AMELIA DIXON

VERIFICATION PENDING RIGGS KATHRYN ESTELLA

VERIFIED GRANT NATHAN MICHAEL RAYMOND

VERIFIED WALDROUP MATTHEW HENRY

VERIFIED BRADY THAD ERICK

VERIFIED MICHALOWSKI CAROL ANN

UNVERIFIED HOGUE LOUIS LYNN

UNVERIFIED HOGUE CAROL JANE

UNVERIFIED LONG WOLFE CORBIN RANDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING HORN PAMELLA KAY

VERIFIED PINE AUTUMN ELENA

VERIFIED WINCHESTER WHITNEY LYNNE

VERIFIED TAYLOR LESLIE TODD

VERIFIED TRIBBLE LINDA JOYCE

VERIFIED GERARD HAYLEE FRANCES

VERIFIED BOWERS ANNE FREEMAN

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR ELLEN BINGHAM

UNVERIFIED SEAY JAMES TERRY

UNVERIFIED SEAY PEGGY ANN

UNVERIFIED WIGGINS ELIZABETH IRENE

VERIFIED ROBERTS DOROTHY CRAWFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING EPTING JANET SOLOMONS

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOOK WALTER DANIEL

VERIFIED SMITH JOSEPH VINCE

VERIFIED SMITH MURLE CAPELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITMIRE MARILYN ROGERS

VERIFIED WILSON GINETTE THERESE

VERIFICATION PENDING HYMAN MILDRED MCKENZIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HYMAN DONALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUSE CLAIRE MERMANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMART PATRICIA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JETTON DIANE L

L M N O P Q
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498
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78  SUMMIT TOWER CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 78 SUMMIT TOWER CIR

319  PRITCHARD RD CANDLER NC 28715 319 PRITCHARD RD

164  STACK ROCK RD   #A SYLVA NC 28779 164 STACK ROCK RD # A

90  PLEASANT DR BRYSON CITY NC 28713 90 PLEASANT DR

121  JONES CREEK RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 1371

402  GALUNLATI RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 1787

402  GALUNLATI RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 1787

7  SHADOWBROOK LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 7 SHADOWBROOK LN

760 E SILVERMINE RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 760 E SILVERMINE RD

26  POPLAR TREE LN WHITTIER NC 28789 PO BOX 1497

51  CHEEK CIRCLE RD WHITTIER NC 28789 51 CHEEK CIRCLE RD

3226  LAKE TAHOMA RD MARION NC 28752 3226 LAKE TAHOMA RD

62  CONTESKY DR CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 1898

4190  NC 63 HWY HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 4190 NC 63 HWY

III 700  YELLOW HILL RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 2833

585  FRANKLIN GROVE CHURCH RD   #4F BRYSON CITY NC 28713 585 FRANKLIN GROVE CHURCH RD # 4F

38  RED CLAY RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 38 RED CLAY RD

471  WOODFIN RD SYLVA NC 28779 471 WOODFIN RD

122  TILLMAN RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 2027

138  WILMONT ST ANDREWS NC 28901 PO BOX 886

191  GREENWAY RD SYLVA NC 28779 191 GREENWAY RD

68  BETTY BRADY RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 969

1380  MOUNTAINSIDE DR BRYSON CITY NC 28713 1380 MOUNTAINSIDE DR

74  BLACK BEAR TRL BRYSON CITY NC 28713 74 BLACK BEAR TRL

74  BLACK BEAR TRL BRYSON CITY NC 28713 74 BLACK BEAR TRL

279  MEETING HOUSE COVE RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 9

151  BLACK HILL RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 1671

109  HELM DR   #122 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 109 HELM DR # 122

1395  PANTHER CREEK ALMOND NC 28702 1395 PANTHER CREEK RD

34  DAVE TAYLOR RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 34 DAVE TAYLOR RD

100  LUTHER BINGHAM RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 100 LUTHER BINGHAM RD

222  GOODLIFE RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 222 GOODLIFE RD

865  SITTON CREEK RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 865 SITTON CREEK RD

760 E SILVERMINE RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 760 E SILVERMINE RD

1000  HWY 19 SOUTH BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 432

1000  HWY 19 SOUTH BRYSON CITY NC 28713 PO BOX 432

371  STONE PILE GAP RD BRYSON CITY NC 28713 POB 70

75  BRANCH LN BREVARD NC 28712 75 BRANCH LN

97  DOUBLE RIDGE RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 97 DOUBLE RIDGE RD

182  ECHOTA LN BREVARD NC 28712 182 ECHOTA LN

12  TANGLEWOOD HTS BREVARD NC 28712 P O BOX 204

12  TANGLEWOOD HTS BREVARD NC 28712 P O BOX 204

314  ROY C WHITMIRE RD BREVARD NC 28712 314 ROY C WHITMIRE RD

358  MORRIS RD BREVARD NC 28712 358 MORRIS RD

236  CAROLINA AVE BREVARD NC 28712 236 CAROLINA AVE

236  CAROLINA AVE BREVARD NC 28712 236 CAROLINA AVE

127 S COLLEGE ROW BREVARD NC 28712 127 S COLLEGE ROW

102 E FRENCH BROAD ST BREVARD NC 28712 102 E FRENCH BROAD ST

144  SCARLETT DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 144 SCARLETT DR

R S T U V W
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283333011 W

CANDLER NC 28715 3366922557 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

BRYSON CITY NC 287131371 8287368765 W

BRYSON CITY NC 287131787 8287362321 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8284882730 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

WHITTIER NC 28789 I

WHITTIER NC 28789 8285066018 W

MARION NC 28752 8288030612 W

CHEROKEE NC 287191898 8285578025 I

HOT SPRINGS NC 28743 3522463308 W

BRYSON CITY NC 287132833 2026434610 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8287778878 W

CHEROKEE NC 28719 8287886665 I

SYLVA NC 28779 W

BRYSON CITY NC 287135027 8282004831 W

ANDREWS NC 289010886 8282839335 I

SYLVA NC 28779 8283310438 W

CHEROKEE NC 287190969 I

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 7082694700 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 4048766067 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 4043580096 W

CHEROKEE NC 287190009 8287366794 I

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8283711390 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8283310464 W

ALMOND NC 28702 W

CHEROKEE NC 28719 8285084614 I

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8592294358 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8287880563 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 W

BRYSON CITY NC 28713 8284886630 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288849681 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288838857 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288846848 W

BREVARD NC 28712 O

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288624533 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288843508 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001586



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 MA Y 10/26/2009 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL F 31 FL Y 3/25/2022 |24.1| 24.1 ASH

UN F 29 Y 2/10/2022 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

NL U 40 Y 3/2/2022 |BC2| BC2

UN M 39 NC Y 4/17/2002 |ALARKA| ALARKA

NL F 74 MO Y 7/22/2003 |BC2| BC2

NL F 70 IL Y 2/5/2004 |BC2| BC2

NL F 47 Y 1/21/2021 |59.1| 59.1

NL M 77 NC N 8/25/2004 |ALMOND| ALMOND

NL F 48 NC Y 11/8/2016 |WHCH| WHCH

UN M 34 NC Y 10/27/2016 |BCK| BARKERS CREEK

NL M 38 NC Y 10/11/2012 |PLEASA| PLEASANT GARDENS

UN M 29 NC Y 1/5/2022 |WHCH| WHCH

UN M 47 Y 8/25/2020 |SPRING| SPRING CREEK

NL M 28 NC Y 7/4/2011 |WHCH| WHCH

NL F 32 Y 11/1/2012 |BC2| BC2 BC

NL M 27 NC Y 2/1/2013 |WHCH| WHCH

NL U 33 Y 3/9/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 67 PA Y 6/24/2013 |BC1| BC1

NL M 27 SC Y 2/15/2022 |ANSW| ANDREWS SOUTH WARD ANDR

NL M 25 NC Y 3/11/2022 |SAV| SAVANNAH

NL M 49 NC Y 8/27/2015 |WHCH| WHCH

NL F 63 IL Y 11/28/2016 |BC1| BC1

NL M 78 AR Y 3/27/2018 |ALMOND| ALMOND

NL F 77 MO Y 4/9/2018 |ALMOND| ALMOND

UN M 22 NC Y 6/21/2018 |WHCH| WHCH

NL F 73 IL Y 7/23/2019 |BC2| BC2 BC

UN F 21 NY Y 1/19/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

UN F 35 Y 1/18/2022 |STEC| STECOAH

NL M 35 NC Y 11/3/2020 |WHCH| WHCH

NL F 65 KY Y 12/30/2020 |ALMOND| ALMOND

UN F 19 FL N 11/21/2021 |ALMOND| ALMOND

NL F 84 NC N 3/11/1992 |BC1| BC1

NL F 73 NC Y 6/9/1993 |ALMOND| ALMOND

NL M 67 TN N 4/1/1974 |BC1| BC1 BC

NL F 69 NC N 3/1/1972 |BC1| BC1 BC

NL F 78 NC N 4/1/1970 |BC2| BC2

NL F 83 NC Y 10/23/1968 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

UN F 70 SC Y 4/8/1980 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL M 72 NC Y 4/8/1980 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 89 NC N 10/26/1968 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

NL F 82 SC N 10/26/1968 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

NL F 82 NC Y 10/26/1968 |EF| EAST FORK

NL F 66 Y 1/15/1979 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

NL F 73 Y 9/25/1984 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL M 76 Y 10/8/1984 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL F 93 NY Y 10/6/1986 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 71 NJ Y 11/22/2016 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 81 DC Y 8/1/1988 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001587



YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 46

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 46

11 30A 30 50

11 24 24 47

11 30A 30 50

BRYSON CITY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

ANDREWS 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

BRYSON CITY 11 30A 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

BRYSON CITY 11 30A 30 50

BRYSON CITY 11 30A 30 50

11 30A 30 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001588



YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119

119

119

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

119

119

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

85

119

118 2

119

119

119

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119

120

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH3

119

119

119

119

119

119

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

120

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001589



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

SCHOOL #1

DISTRICT 2 FR5 SPRING CREEK FIRE DISTRICT

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001590



YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT
BF BG BH BI BJ BK

29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001591



YTD PC MASTER

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BC BRYSON CITY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

ANDR ANDREWS 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BC BRYSON CITY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BC BRYSON CITY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BC BRYSON CITY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001592



YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1991 |24.1| |24.1|

N 1993 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1982 |BC2| |BC2|

N 1983 |ALARKA| |ALARKA|

N 1948 |BC2| |BC2|

N 1952 |BC2| |BC2|

N 1975 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1945 |ALMOND| |ALMOND|

N 1974 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1988 |BCK| |BCK|

N 1984 |PLEASA| |PLEASA|

N 1993 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1975 |SPRING| |SPRING|

N 1994 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1990 |BC2| |BC2|

N 1995 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1989 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1955 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1995 |ANSW| |ANSW|

N 1997 |SAV| |SAV|

N 1973 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1959 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1944 |ALMOND| |ALMOND|

N 1945 |ALMOND| |ALMOND|

N 2000 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1949 |BC2| |BC2|

N 2001 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1987 |STEC| |STEC|

N 1987 |WHCH| |WHCH|

N 1957 |ALMOND| |ALMOND|

N 2003 |ALMOND| |ALMOND|

N 1938 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1949 |ALMOND| |ALMOND|

N 1955 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1953 |BC1| |BC1|

N 1944 |BC2| |BC2|

N 1939 |PF| |PF|

N 1952 |WC| |WC|

N 1950 |DR| |DR|

N 1933 |PF| |PF|

N 1940 |PF| |PF|

N 1940 |EF| |EF|

N 1956 |PF| |PF|

N 1949 |B2| |B2|

N 1946 |B2| |B2|

N 1929 |B4| |B4|

N 1951 |B4| |B4|

N 1941 |WC| |WC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480
29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001593



YTD PC MASTER

ED16618 ED000016618 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 18183 A ACTIVE AP

ED18336 ED000018336 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 19908 A ACTIVE AP

ED18356 ED000018356 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 19928 A ACTIVE AV

ED18400 ED000018400 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213017 A ACTIVE AV

ED19337 ED000019337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 20909 A ACTIVE AP

ED20115 ED000020115 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 21687 A ACTIVE AV

ED20386 ED000020386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 21958 A ACTIVE AP

ED20683 ED000020683 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 22255 A ACTIVE AP

ED21962 ED000021962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 23534 A ACTIVE AV

ED22327 ED000022327 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 213037 A ACTIVE AV

ED22432 ED000022432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 24004 A ACTIVE AP

ED24559 ED000024559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 26131 A ACTIVE AP

ED25442 ED000025442 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 27023 A ACTIVE AV

ED27472 ED000027472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 29676 A ACTIVE AV

ED27646 ED000027646 DEM REP DEM to REP 50 JACKSON 320368375 A ACTIVE AP

ED27845 ED000027845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30116 A ACTIVE AP

ED28132 ED000028132 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30462 A ACTIVE AV

ED28185 ED000028185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 479091 A ACTIVE AP

ED28186 ED000028186 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30521 A ACTIVE AP

ED2825 ED000002825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 1050 A ACTIVE AP

ED28310 ED000028310 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30685 A ACTIVE AV

ED2944 ED000002944 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 1199 A ACTIVE AV

ED29621 ED000029621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 32236 A ACTIVE AV

ED29714 ED000029714 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 32345 A ACTIVE AV

ED30668 ED000030668 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 33406 A ACTIVE AV

ED31525 ED000031525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 34469 A ACTIVE AP

ED31526 ED000031526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 34470 A ACTIVE AP

ED31988 ED000031988 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30000060 A ACTIVE AV

ED32731 ED000032731 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30000803 A ACTIVE AP

ED32749 ED000032749 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30000821 A ACTIVE AV

ED33223 ED000033223 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30001295 A ACTIVE AV

ED34193 ED000034193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527783 A ACTIVE AV

ED36026 ED000036026 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30004098 A ACTIVE AV

ED36986 ED000036986 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527696 A ACTIVE AV

ED37266 ED000037266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30005338 A ACTIVE AV

ED37666 ED000037666 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30005738 A ACTIVE AV

ED38679 ED000038679 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30006751 A ACTIVE AP

ED38823 ED000038823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212987 A ACTIVE AV

ED38962 ED000038962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30033619 A ACTIVE AV

ED38990 ED000038990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212990 A ACTIVE AV

ED39086 ED000039086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30023626 A ACTIVE AV

ED40471 ED000040471 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30008543 A ACTIVE AP

ED40557 ED000040557 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035449 A ACTIVE AV

ED40869 ED000040869 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30008969 A ACTIVE AV

ED41226 ED000041226 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30009379 A ACTIVE AV

ED41473 ED000041473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30009688 A ACTIVE A1

ED41593 ED000041593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 162029 A ACTIVE AV

ED4179 ED000004179 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 2768 A ACTIVE AV

ED41900 ED000041900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30012727 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001594



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON LISA SMART

VERIFICATION PENDING CANDLER MILDRED PRESSLEY

VERIFIED BUCHANAN JANICE REBECCA

VERIFIED JOHNSON JAMES BRADFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING STROUP DONNA SMITH

VERIFIED DANIEL DIANE S

VERIFICATION PENDING OWEN TRACIE FISHER

VERIFICATION PENDING ELMORE BRADLEY VERNON

VERIFIED SMITH TOMMY CURTIS

VERIFIED RAINES BARBARA BALL

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS RANESSA CHAPMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DARROW PATRICIA CLAIRE

VERIFIED HAMANN MILTON LEE

VERIFIED SPINKS GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING LEKAN ERIC SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING JAYNE LYNDA CORNELL

VERIFIED WALLS KENNETH WALLACE

VERIFICATION PENDING AUGRAM LEISA GALE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICH GAYLE SNOWBERGER

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWMAN CHARLES DANIEL

VERIFIED STARK GREG HENRY

VERIFIED BRITT BRENDA MULL

VERIFIED STONE ANN SHIELDS

VERIFIED WARINNER DAVID CHARLES

VERIFIED JORDAN ZELDA YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY JAMES GAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY ALICE MARIE

VERIFIED CUEVAS JOHN BURTON

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTRO JOSE ESPIRIDION

VERIFIED FRADY STANLEY THOMAS

VERIFIED BOOTH NANCY EDSON

VERIFIED JOHNSON HOLLIE

VERIFIED CALLIS ADAM SCOTT

VERIFIED MARTINEZ JUAN LUIS

VERIFIED LONGHURST PENELOPE

VERIFIED SAUNDERS LENORE LEHMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER LORINDA RENE

VERIFIED SMITH RACHEL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED YOUNG SHELICE BAPTIST

VERIFIED PACE RHETT STACEY

VERIFIED MANAKER JANA ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLMES BRANDON ROY

VERIFIED BROOKS ROBERT DEAN

VERIFIED THOMPSON MERETTA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GALLOWAY ELIZABETH JUANITA

UNVERIFIED CRAWFORD KATHERINE SCOTT

VERIFIED RHINEHART DEBORAH KAY

VERIFIED DEAL LANDON BRANK

VERIFIED MINNICH GEORGIA GORDON

L M N O P Q
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001595



YTD PC MASTER

102 E FRENCH BROAD ST BREVARD NC 28712 102 E FRENCH BROAD ST

151  DILLINGHAM RD BREVARD NC 28712 157 DILLINGHAM RD

440  PISGAH DR BREVARD NC 28712 440 PISGAH DR

499  TAYLOR RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 499 TAYLOR RD

219  MARJORIE LN BREVARD NC 28712 291 MARJORIE LN

90  WHITMIRE ST BREVARD NC 28712 90 WHITMIRE ST

118  TRINITY LN LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 118 TRINITY LN

73  OVERLOOK DR BREVARD NC 28712 73 OVERLOOK DRIVE

1455  ISLAND FORD RD BREVARD NC 28712 1455 ISLAND FORD RD

86  OLD AIRPORT RD   #200 FLETCHER NC 28732 86 OLD AIRPORT RD # 200

3225  ISLAND FORD RD BREVARD NC 28712 3225 ISLAND FORD RD

100 N COLLEGE ROW   #102 BREVARD NC 28712 100 N COLLEGE ROW # 102

200  COLLEGE VIEW TER BREVARD NC 28712 200 COLLEGE VIEW TER

JR 1910  IVY LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 1910 IVY LN

400  DRYLAND LN GLENVILLE NC 28736 400 DRYLAND LN

210  JAYHAWK LN BREVARD NC 28712 210 JAYHAWK LN

232  FRAZIER RD BREVARD NC 28712 232 FRAZIER RD

102  LAUREL HAVEN RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 102 LAUREL HAVEN RD

42  SELDON-EMERSON RD CEDAR MOUNTAIN NC 28718 PO BOX 214

172  AZALEA AVE BREVARD NC 28712 172 AZALEA AVE

425  PAISLEY CIR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 425 PAISLEY CIR

3212  ISLAND FORD RD BREVARD NC 28712 3212 ISLAND FORD RD

381  WHITE SQUIRREL LN BREVARD NC 28712 381 WHITE SQUIRREL LN

249  CAMBRIDGE DR BREVARD NC 28712 249 CAMBRIDGE DR

20  CREEKSIDE DR PENROSE NC 28766 PO BOX 246

542  MIDDLEMOUNT RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 542 MIDDLEMOUNT RD

542  MIDDLEMOUNT RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 542 MIDDLEMOUNT RD

605  BUENA VISTA DR BREVARD NC 28712 605 BUENA VISTA DR

392  SUNNY ACRE LN BREVARD NC 28712 392 SUNNY ACRE LN

330  VINEYARD LOOP PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 330 VINEYARD LOOP

33  RESADA DR BREVARD NC 28712 33 RESADA DR

11  PARKVIEW DR CANDLER NC 28715 11 PARKVIEW DR

167  PISGAH DR BREVARD NC 28712 167 PISGAH DR

103  LOCH HAVEN RD SWANNANOA NC 28778 103 LOCH HAVEN RD

351  CHEESTOONAYA WAY BREVARD NC 28712 351 CHEESTOONAYA WAY

21  HOLLY RIDGE RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 21 HOLLY RIDGE RD

137 N LAUREL LN BREVARD NC 28712 137 N LAUREL LN

2648  OLD CCC RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2648 OLD CCC RD

236  HILLVIEW AVE   #902 BREVARD NC 28712 236 HILLVIEW AVE # 902

2648  OLD CCC RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 2648 OLD CCC RD

100 W FRENCH BROAD ST BREVARD NC 28712 100 W FRENCH BROAD ST

211  NEELY RD BREVARD NC 28712 211 NEELY RD

34  GANOHENV CT BREVARD NC 28712 34 GANOHENV CT

63  EVERGREEN CV PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 PO BOX 539

3596  WILSON RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 3596 WILSON RD

197  TURNPIKE RD BREVARD NC 28712 197 TURNPIKE RD

212  EWBANK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 212 EWBANK DR

275  OAK PARK DR BREVARD NC 28712 275 OAK PARK DR

50  RAVEN ROCK VISTA LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 50 RAVEN ROCK VIS

R S T U V W
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001596



YTD PC MASTER

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288844883 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8286745148 W

BREVARD NC 287125669 8288845601 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288623587 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 8288625759 W

BREVARD NC 287123182 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

FLETCHER NC 28732 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285538159 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288625589 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288842179 U

GLENVILLE NC 28736 8285534191 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288842091 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288839570 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 8285776877 W

CEDAR MOUNTAIN NC 28718 8288834387 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288846733 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288623431 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288773070 W

PENROSE NC 28766 O

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288626969 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288626969 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288844255 W

BREVARD NC 28712 O

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288852110 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8286330761 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285772370 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 8285070083 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288852926 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8287432462 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288628299 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285537876 B

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 W

BREVARD NC 28712 4236671969 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8283840768 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

PENROSE NC 28766 8288626747 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288846443 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288626770 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 8283841086 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 8289669325 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001597



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 62 Y 9/2/1988 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 74 Y 2/16/1990 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL F 51 NC Y 2/15/1990 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

UN M 51 GA Y 3/16/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

NL F 56 NC Y 4/2/1990 |EF| EAST FORK

NL F 65 IL Y 10/8/1990 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL F 50 NC Y 8/23/1991 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

NL M 50 NC Y 2/24/1992 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

NL M 67 Y 9/16/1992 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL F 78 NC N 3/16/2022 |FL| FLETCHER FL

NL F 49 NC Y 10/5/1992 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 89 MD Y 10/6/1994 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL M 82 Y 5/17/1995 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

UN U 75 FL Y 9/23/1996 |BD| BOYD

NL M 49 OH N 3/25/2022 |GLV| GLENVILLE

NL F 71 SC Y 10/11/1996 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 94 FL N 1/3/1997 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

UN F 60 TX Y 7/3/2019 |39.2| 39.2

NL F 78 OH N 11/21/1996 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

NL M 68 Y 10/6/1980 |B3| BREVARD #3

NL M 85 PA Y 1/31/1997 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL F 62 NC Y 10/6/1980 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 68 WV Y 2/18/1998 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL M 88 IL Y 3/9/1998 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL F 65 TX N 9/22/1998 |LR| LITTLE RIVER

NL M 79 IL Y 6/30/1999 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL F 81 NY Y 6/30/1999 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL M 41 OC Y 1/30/2000 |B1| BREVARD #1

HL M 81 PA Y 6/20/2000 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 62 KY Y 6/12/2000 |BD| BOYD

NL F 76 PA Y 8/28/2000 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

UN F 86 NC Y 1/13/2022 |45.1| 45.1

NL M 37 LA Y 1/9/2003 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

UN M 71 NY Y 1/11/2022 |64.1| 64.1

NL F 70 OC Y 2/10/2004 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 81 PA Y 5/11/2004 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL F 45 NC Y 10/2/2004 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

UN F 48 Y 3/14/2022 |CB| CRAB CREEK

NL F 39 Y 11/3/2020 |B2| BREVARD #2 BREV

UN M 47 Y 3/14/2022 |CB| CRAB CREEK

NL F 40 TN Y 3/12/2016 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL M 51 NC Y 2/1/2006 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL M 88 MO Y 1/24/2022 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 79 GA Y 5/15/2006 |BD| BOYD

NL F 62 NC Y 9/8/2006 |PF| PISGAH FOREST BREV

UN F 45 SC Y 10/13/2006 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

NL F 65 MI Y 10/6/2014 |HV-1| HENDERSONVILLE-1 HE

NL M 85 Y 10/5/1968 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

UN F 77 OC Y 9/23/2008 |TC7| TC7

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001598



YTD PC MASTER

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

FLETCHER 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001599



YTD PC MASTER

119

119

119

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

119

119

119

119

119

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

119

119

119

119

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH5

119

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

119

119

119

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

119

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

119

119

119

119

119

119

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

119

119

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001600



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #5

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BB BC BD BE
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001601



YTD PC MASTER

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FL FLETCHER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001602



YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |B4| |B4|

N 1948 |B2| |B2|

N 1971 |PF| |PF|

N 1971 |NB| |NB|

N 1966 |EF| |EF|

N 1957 |B3| |B3|

N 1972 |RE| |RE|

N 1972 |B1| |B1|

N 1955 |CC| |CC|

N 1944 |FL| |FL|

N 1973 |DR| |DR|

N 1933 |B4| |B4|

N 1940 |B4| |B4|

N 1947 |BD| |BD|

N 1973 |HAMMNT| |HAMMNT|

N 1951 |DR| |DR|

N 1928 |CM| |CM|

N 1962 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1944 |CM| |CM|

N 1954 |B3| |B3|

N 1937 |WC| |WC|

N 1960 |DR| |DR|

N 1954 |B3| |B3|

N 1934 |B3| |B3|

N 1957 |LR| |LR|

N 1943 |WC| |WC|

N 1941 |WC| |WC|

N 1981 |B1| |B1|

N 1941 |DR| |DR|

N 1960 |BD| |BD|

N 1946 |B3| |B3|

N 1936 |45.1| |45.1|

N 1985 |PF| |PF|

N 1951 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1952 |DR| |DR|

N 1941 |WC| |WC|

N 1977 |B1| |B1|

N 1974 |CB| |CB|

N 1983 |B2| |B2|

N 1975 |CB| |CB|

N 1982 |B3| |B3|

N 1971 |B4| |B4|

N 1934 |DR| |DR|

N 1943 |BD| |BD|

N 1960 |PF| |PF|

N 1977 |B1| |B1|

N 1957 |HV-1| |HV-1|

N 1937 |B3| |B3|

N 1945 |LT| |LT|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532
29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001603



YTD PC MASTER

ED42048 ED000042048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027398 A ACTIVE AV

ED42134 ED000042134 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035427 A ACTIVE AP

ED42165 ED000042165 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30010491 A ACTIVE AV

ED42495 ED000042495 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30010891 A ACTIVE AP

ED42592 ED000042592 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30011008 A ACTIVE AP

ED42928 ED000042928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30011416 A ACTIVE AV

ED42934 ED000042934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30011423 A ACTIVE AV

ED43027 ED000043027 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30011540 A ACTIVE AV

ED43552 ED000043552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 94559 A ACTIVE AP

ED4389 ED000004389 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 3038 A ACTIVE AV

ED43918 ED000043918 DEM REP DEM to REP 45 HENDERSON 170534 A ACTIVE AP

ED45077 ED000045077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30014071 A ACTIVE AP

ED45522 ED000045522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30014592 A ACTIVE AV

ED45602 ED000045602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30014697 A ACTIVE AP

ED45667 ED000045667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30029932 A ACTIVE AV

ED4572 ED000004572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 3285 A ACTIVE AV

ED47545 ED000047545 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 185703 A ACTIVE AV

ED47613 ED000047613 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30017241 A ACTIVE AP

ED48134 ED000048134 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30017911 A ACTIVE AV

ED48535 ED000048535 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30018422 A ACTIVE AP

ED49341 ED000049341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035586 A ACTIVE AV

ED49554 ED000049554 REP LIB REP to LIB 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30019771 A ACTIVE AV

ED49679 ED000049679 REP UNA REP to UNA 56 MACON 68558 A ACTIVE AP

ED49719 ED000049719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30019971 A ACTIVE AP

ED49720 ED000049720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30019972 A ACTIVE AP

ED50002 ED000050002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30020363 A ACTIVE AV

ED50056 ED000050056 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30020438 A ACTIVE AV

ED50101 ED000050101 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30020493 A ACTIVE AV

ED51362 ED000051362 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022265 A ACTIVE AV

ED51579 ED000051579 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022554 A ACTIVE AP

ED51625 ED000051625 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022613 A ACTIVE AV

ED51775 ED000051775 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30022829 A ACTIVE AV

ED52559 ED000052559 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30023978 A ACTIVE AV

ED52574 ED000052574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30024004 A ACTIVE AP

ED53093 ED000053093 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101760 A ACTIVE AV

ED53123 ED000053123 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30024792 A ACTIVE AV

ED53192 ED000053192 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 213799 A ACTIVE AN

ED53567 ED000053567 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30025476 A ACTIVE AP

ED53609 ED000053609 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30025555 A ACTIVE AP

ED53620 ED000053620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035399 A ACTIVE AV

ED53796 ED000053796 UNA REP UNA to REP 59 MCDOWELL 101565 A ACTIVE AV

ED53970 ED000053970 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30026093 A ACTIVE AV

ED53990 ED000053990 REP LIB REP to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 527903 A ACTIVE AV

ED5404 ED000005404 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 4332 A ACTIVE AV

ED54122 ED000054122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30026310 A ACTIVE AP

ED54128 ED000054128 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30026317 A ACTIVE AV

ED54130 ED000054130 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30026319 A ACTIVE AV

ED54644 ED000054644 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027005 A ACTIVE AP

ED54809 ED000054809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027241 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
29596

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001604



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DAVIS WESLEY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALES HEATHER HIRES

VERIFIED MERCURE CONRAD NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BRICKER LARRY R

VERIFICATION PENDING FRADLEY EDWARD CHARLES

VERIFIED AIKEN TRACE MONROE

VERIFIED COBB MARGARET CABE

VERIFIED WATSON WILLIAM BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS NORAH WIBLE DEAKIN

VERIFIED DUVALL TERESA BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNETT JEFFREY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON ELIZABETH MCNAIRY

VERIFIED ROBINSON TIMOTHY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ELIZABETH WHEELER

VERIFIED JENKINS AUSTIN EARL

VERIFIED FELTY JO ANN ELLIOTT

VERIFIED JACKSON DANICA LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER GRAYSON CUTLER

VERIFIED RAINES AMBER NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST BRENT WALLACE

VERIFIED PACE JOSIE LYNN

VERIFIED BUTLER KARI LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWKIRK WILLIAM GAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLOCK SUSAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLOCK JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED BERRY STEVEN MATTHEW

VERIFIED WHITMIRE ALEXIS SIERRA

VERIFIED BURGESS LINDSEY GAIL

VERIFIED SCHWAB NILA GENEVE

VERIFICATION PENDING BISHOP DUNCAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED OREAR PRUDENCE RYND

VERIFIED OBRIEN ELLEN

VERIFIED CALHOUN JOSHUA DILLIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNCAN ROBERT FRANCIS

VERIFIED CANTRELL MARY ALICE

VERIFIED SCHWAB NEIL ROBERT

UNVERIFIED NEW MOORE MARK PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING BAUTISTA DULCE MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER SHERRELL ANNE

VERIFIED LEWIS ALICIA KASMIR

VERIFIED OWENS MATTHEW TYLER JONATHON

VERIFIED KINSEY CHARLES WAYNE

VERIFIED MILLER JONATHAN PAUL

VERIFIED GRAVLEY FRED AUGUSTUS

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTLEY WILLIAM FOSTER

VERIFIED WIGGINS ISAAC NATHANIEL

VERIFIED CALAWAY QUINCY LAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUBBARD HORACE EUGENE

VERIFIED MCCULLOUGH PHYLLIS CAROL

L M N O P Q
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
29596
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YTD PC MASTER

II 67  FORTUNE LN BREVARD NC 28712 67 FORTUNE LN

159  WILLOW LN ROSMAN NC 28772 159 WILLOW LN

JR 132  REID SIDING RD LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 111 BEARWALLOW RD

187  STAIRCASE FALLS RD SAPPHIRE NC 28774 187 STAIRCASE FALLS RD

565  UNVDATLVI CT BREVARD NC 28712 565 UNVDATLVI CT

246  GRAY FOX RD ROSMAN NC 28772 PO BOX 1206

360  MILLBROOK DR BREVARD NC 28712 360 MILLBROOK DR

106  HOLLY LN BREVARD NC 28712 106 HOLLY LN

621  LAUREL LAKE DR   #B330 COLUMBUS NC 28722 621 LAUREL LAKE DR # B330

683 E MAIN ST BREVARD NC 28712 683 E MAIN ST

1412  PACE MOUNTAIN RD SALUDA NC 28773 1412 PACE MOUNTAIN RD

83  SUMMERPLACE CT BREVARD NC 28712 83 SUMMERPLACE CT

83  SUMMERPLACE CT BREVARD NC 28712 83 SUMMERPLACE CT

545  BUTTERNUT LN BREVARD NC 28712 545 BUTTERNUT LN

3598  GREENVILLE HWY BREVARD NC 28712 3590 GREENVILLE HWY.

234  OAK PARK DR BREVARD NC 28712 234 OAK PARK DR

104  FISH HAWK DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 104 FISH HAWK DR

17393  ROSMAN HWY LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 17393 ROSMAN HWY

99  WOLF PEN COVE RD BREVARD NC 28712 99 WOLF PEN COVE RD

117  INOLI CIR BREVARD NC 28712 117 INOLI CIR

57  COLTON DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 57 COLTON DR

731  CEMETERY RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 PO BOX 422

III 325  FIRST ST FRANKLIN NC 28734 325 FIRST ST

100  BULLOCK WAY BREVARD NC 28712 64 BULLOCK WAY

100  BULLOCK WAY BREVARD NC 28712 64 BULLOCK WAY

46  MOLLY'S WAY BREVARD NC 28712 46 MOLLY'S WAY

922  BLUE RIDGE RD LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 922 BLUE RIDGE RD

582  TALLEY RD HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 582 TALLEY RD

496  KELLY MTN RD BREVARD NC 28712 PO BOX 152

1361  REASONOVER RD CEDAR MOUNTAIN NC 28718 1361 REASONOVER RD

601  LAKE RD BREVARD NC 28712 601 LAKE RD

116  WAHUHU CT BREVARD NC 28712 116 WAHUHU CT

53  COX RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 53 COX RD

28  ARTHUR DR BALSAM GROVE NC 28708 PO BOX 166

351  TATER TOWN LOOP NEBO NC 28761 351 TATER TOWN LOOP

496  KELLY MTN RD BREVARD NC 28712 PO BOX 152

125  LYNNWOOD LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 125 LYNNWOOD LN

28  JOANNA LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 PO BOX 1023

39  DOBBINS DR   #121 BREVARD NC 28712 39 DOBBINS DR # 121

906  HUDLIN GAP RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 906 HUDLIN GAP RD

834  SPAULDING RD   #111 MARION NC 28752 834 SPAULDING RD # 111

1718  CASHIERS VALLEY RD BREVARD NC 28712 1718 CASHIERS VALLEY RD

207  PATIO LN ARDEN NC 28704 207 PATIO LN

JR 271  LAURELWOOD LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 271 LAURELWOOD LN

89  WILD IRIS RD BREVARD NC 28712 89 WILD IRIS RD

78  BROOKSIDE DR BREVARD NC 28712 78 BROOKSIDE DR

81  BUD SMITH LN BREVARD NC 28712 81 BUD SMITH LN

15  TEAL CT BREVARD NC 28712 15 TEAL CT

474  PURPLE FINCH RD BREVARD NC 28712 474 PURPLE FINCH RD

R S T U V W
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
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29590
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YTD PC MASTER

BREVARD NC 28712 3045207272 W

ROSMAN NC 28772 W

SAPPHIRE NC 287745516 8288628339 W

SAPPHIRE NC 28774 8288774774 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288772860 W

ROSMAN NC 287721206 8285778446 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285530153 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

COLUMBUS NC 28722 8288949918 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288842825 W

SALUDA NC 28773 8283883871 W

BREVARD NC 28712 U

BREVARD NC 28712 8288842439 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288773545 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285534264 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285534772 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8284581944 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 8288628171 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285535026 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288623792 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 287680422 8283849007 W

FRANKLIN NC 28734 W

BREVARD NC 287128849 5052353131 W

BREVARD NC 287128849 8088847084 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8282437075 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 8285774562 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8283299642 W

BREVARD NC 287120152 2246229396 W

CEDAR MOUNTAIN NC 28718 8285777217 W

BREVARD NC 28712 7705454800 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288839845 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8285536567 W

BALSAM GROVE NC 287080166 4049095701 W

NEBO NC 28761 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 8284480158 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 287681023 O

BREVARD NC 28712 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8285530689 B

MARION NC 28752 8283881923 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8649342305 W

ARDEN NC 28704 8643542759 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288844889 W

BREVARD NC 28712 6033250739 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285538154 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285534699 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8047204214 W

BREVARD NC 287125110 8288775221 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
29596
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 72 VA Y 2/27/2018 |B2| BREVARD #2 BREV

NL F 33 GA Y 1/13/2022 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 36 MD Y 7/11/2007 |TC7| TC7

NL M 85 IN Y 10/16/2007 |TC7| TC7

NL M 77 OH Y 11/15/2007 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 32 NC Y 2/19/2008 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

UN F 39 NC Y 2/11/2008 |B3| BREVARD #3

NL M 75 FL Y 3/18/2008 |B1| BREVARD #1

NL F 81 MO Y 11/1/2018 |CL08| COLUMBUS-2

NL F 68 Y 8/31/1983 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

NL M 63 NC Y 4/7/2016 |RR| RAVEN ROCK

UN F 80 NC Y 3/31/2009 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL M 80 CT Y 10/26/2009 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL F 77 TN Y 12/3/2009 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

NL M 30 NC Y 6/19/2019 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 85 AR Y 10/5/1968 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

UN F 30 NC Y 8/9/2018 |AT| ATKINSON

UN M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |TC7| TC7

NL F 30 GA Y 7/10/2012 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL M 74 UT Y 9/19/2012 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 27 NC Y 2/24/2022 |BD| BOYD

NL F 27 NC Y 6/24/2013 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL M 27 Y 3/27/2022 |03| EAST FRANKLIN 1

NL F 73 NY Y 8/21/2013 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 73 FL Y 8/21/2013 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 31 MS Y 12/30/2013 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE ROSM

UN F 26 NC Y 2/3/2014 |TC7| TC7

UN F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |LR| LITTLE RIVER

NL F 73 IL Y 6/9/2015 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 27 NC Y 9/2/2015 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

NL F 80 NY Y 9/21/2015 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 73 TX Y 11/12/2015 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 26 NC Y 5/2/2016 |BD| BOYD

NL M 83 OH Y 4/27/2016 |TC1| TC1

UN F 56 Y 3/13/2022 |DYSART| DYSARTSVILLE

NL M 73 IL N 9/21/2016 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 28 NC Y 4/6/2022 |NB| NORTH BLUE RIDGE

HL F 40 Y 11/2/2016 |BD| BOYD

NL F 54 VA Y 11/4/2016 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL F 24 NC Y 1/6/2022 |BD| BOYD

NL M 31 OK Y 1/27/2022 |WESTM| WEST MARION #7 MARI

NL M 68 NC Y 2/27/2017 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL M 43 OH Y 1/19/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 76 NC Y 10/26/1968 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL M 66 IN Y 5/19/2017 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL M 23 NC Y 5/16/2017 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL F 44 VA Y 5/15/2017 |B1| BREVARD #1

NL M 74 TX Y 11/27/2017 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL F 73 GA Y 1/25/2018 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
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29595
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YTD PC MASTER

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

FRANKLIN 11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

ROSMAN 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

MARION 11 29A 29A 46

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
29596
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YTD PC MASTER

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

113

119

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

119

119

119

119

119

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

119

119

119

119

119

120

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

113

119

113 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

119

119

119

85

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119

119

119

119

119

119

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BB BC BD BE
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
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YTD PC MASTER

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

1 FRANKLIN 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ROSM ROSMAN 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

MARI MARION 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1950 |B2| |B2|

N 1989 |EF| |EF|

N 1986 |QB| |QB|

N 1937 |SW| |SW|

N 1945 |EF| |EF|

N 1990 |RE| |RE|

N 1983 |B3| |B3|

N 1947 |B1| |B1|

N 1941 |CL08| |CL08|

N 1954 |B1| |B1|

N 1959 |RR| |RR|

N 1942 |B3| |B3|

N 1942 |B3| |B3|

N 1945 |CM| |CM|

N 1992 |DR| |DR|

N 1937 |B3| |B3|

N 1992 |AT| |AT|

N 1994 |SW| |SW|

N 1992 |B2| |B2|

N 1948 |DR| |DR|

N 1995 |BD| |BD|

N 1995 |PF| |PF|

N 1995 |03| |03|

N 1949 |EF| |EF|

N 1949 |EF| |EF|

N 1991 |RE| |RE|

N 1996 |LT| |LT|

N 1996 |LR| |LR|

N 1949 |DR| |DR|

N 1995 |CM| |CM|

N 1942 |DR| |DR|

N 1949 |DR| |DR|

N 1996 |BD| |BD|

N 1939 |BG| |BG|

N 1966 |DYSART| |DYSART|

N 1949 |DR| |DR|

N 1994 |NB| |NB|

N 1982 |BD| |BD|

N 1968 |B3| |B3|

N 1998 |BD| |BD|

N 1991 |WEST-M| |WESTM|

N 1954 |B2| |B2|

N 1979 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1946 |WC| |WC|

N 1956 |DR| |DR|

N 1999 |CC| |CC|

N 1978 |B1| |B1|

N 1948 |B2| |B2|

N 1949 |CM| |CM|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29548
29549
29550
29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
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YTD PC MASTER

ED54830 ED000054830 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027273 A ACTIVE AV

ED54987 ED000054987 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027474 A ACTIVE AV

ED55142 ED000055142 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 197361 A ACTIVE AV

ED55282 ED000055282 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30027854 A ACTIVE AP

ED55483 ED000055483 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30028134 A ACTIVE AV

ED55555 ED000055555 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30028226 A ACTIVE AV

ED55698 ED000055698 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30028421 A ACTIVE AV

ED55719 ED000055719 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30028457 A ACTIVE AP

ED56152 ED000056152 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30029173 A ACTIVE AP

ED56291 ED000056291 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 206041 A ACTIVE AP

ED56668 ED000056668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30029955 A ACTIVE AP

ED56673 ED000056673 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30029962 A ACTIVE AV

ED57347 ED000057347 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30030970 A ACTIVE AV

ED57581 ED000057581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30031246 A ACTIVE AV

ED57701 ED000057701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035643 A ACTIVE AV

ED57913 ED000057913 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30031806 A ACTIVE AP

ED58118 ED000058118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30032131 A ACTIVE AV

ED59241 ED000059241 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30033951 A ACTIVE AV

ED59369 ED000059369 REP LIB REP to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 529429 A ACTIVE AV

ED59880 ED000059880 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035504 A ACTIVE AV

ED60098 ED000060098 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035187 A ACTIVE AP

ED60101 ED000060101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035192 A ACTIVE AV

ED60135 ED000060135 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035237 A ACTIVE AV

ED6014 ED000006014 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 5104 A ACTIVE AV

ED60144 ED000060144 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035248 A ACTIVE AV

ED60150 ED000060150 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035257 A ACTIVE AV

ED60208 ED000060208 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035341 A ACTIVE AV

ED6495 ED000006495 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 5716 A ACTIVE AP

ED7927 ED000007927 REP DEM REP to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 7595 A ACTIVE AP

ED8013 ED000008013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 7718 A ACTIVE AV

ED8157 ED000008157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 7910 A ACTIVE AP

ED8666 ED000008666 DEM REP DEM to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 8557 A ACTIVE AV

EF106015 EF000106015 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531232 A ACTIVE AP

EF116145 EF000116145 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528001 A ACTIVE AV

EF131661 EF000131661 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 528118 A ACTIVE AV

EF142289 EF000142289 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528521 A ACTIVE AV

EF149849 EF000149849 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 278622 A ACTIVE AP

EF185367 EF000185367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 493556 A ACTIVE AP

EF185828 EF000185828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 495905 A ACTIVE AP

EF247690 EF000247690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368154 A ACTIVE AV

EF95375 EF000095375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368158 A ACTIVE AV

EF96700 EF000096700 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212677 A ACTIVE AV

EH1016222 EH001016222 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531359 A ACTIVE AP

EH1023252 EH001023252 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 530701 A ACTIVE AP

EH1032454 EH001032454 UNA REP UNA to REP 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035457 A ACTIVE AV

EH1050437 EH001050437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528676 A ACTIVE AV

EH1092424 EH001092424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528213 A ACTIVE AV

EH111486 EH000111486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 452645 A ACTIVE A1

EH1120163 EH001120163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531358 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
29631
29632
29633
29634
29635
29636
29637
29638
29639
29640
29641
29642
29643
29644
29645
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WIGGINS KAMRYN EMMA

VERIFIED PETERSEN ANDREW MITCHELL

VERIFIED BENTLEY SARA SAXBY

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRERA LAWRENCE WILLIAM

VERIFIED FORESMAN SAMUEL UPDEGRAFF

VERIFIED FORESMAN JANE ADAMSON

VERIFIED RHYNE ROBERT YODER

VERIFICATION PENDING CABIN ANNETTE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCALL PEYTON SKYLAR

VERIFICATION PENDING TATE RONALD WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUCKABEY MERYL SILVERSTEIN

VERIFIED GALAN VICTORIA INEZ

VERIFIED LEONARD ALEXIS TENILLE

VERIFIED SMITH MALACHAI ARTHUR

VERIFIED CANTY SANDRA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING EMAUS MARK RICHARD

VERIFIED SANTEIRO ALEXANDER ANTONIO

VERIFIED HIGHTOWER GABRIELLE MCKINNLY

VERIFIED PAUL ALEXANDRIA LYNN

VERIFIED CRAWFORD KHLOE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SZUTER JACQUELINE ANN

VERIFIED SCHRADER PORTER ANDERSON

VERIFIED DESHAUTEURS GRAYCIE SHAVONE

VERIFIED HILEMON MILDRED POE

VERIFIED LIMON-MORALES OSCAR IVAN

VERIFIED DULI ANDRIN

VERIFIED MCCOMBS MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING IDEKER JOAN FENSTERMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGAHA JENNY ERICKSON

VERIFIED MCMAHAN SAMMY AUZEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CUDD LISA BETH

VERIFIED NICHOLSON SHEILA BRYSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LARSEN CHRISTINA LEANN

VERIFIED HINDERAKER JAMES WILSON

VERIFIED BOLET JESSICA ANNE

VERIFIED HARRIS CYNTHIA P

VERIFICATION PENDING CALVERT RODNEY PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPTON BENJAMIN ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPTON KAY LORAINE

VERIFIED MILLSAPS DARRELL J C

VERIFIED MILLSAPS JOYCE CLAYTON

VERIFIED ASH MEIGHAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAUL TAMMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HONKOMP LINDSEY TAVENNER

VERIFIED BROWN NINA RUTH

VERIFIED HOLDEN BLAKE SAUNDERS

VERIFIED SCHREINER PETER ROBERT

UNVERIFIED RILEY ELIZABETH LE VAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PAUL PHILIP FRANKLIN

L M N O P Q
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
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YTD PC MASTER

78  BROOKSIDE DR BREVARD NC 28712 78 BROOKSIDE DR

3655  DIAMOND CREEK RD LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 3655 DIAMOND CREEK RD

243  CAVE INN DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 PO BOX 309

556  FROZEN CREEK RD BREVARD NC 28712 556 FROZEN CREEK RD

JR 72  SILVER FOX LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 72 SILVER FOX LN

72  SILVER FOX LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 72 SILVER FOX LN

JR 1291  CHERRYWOOD LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 1291 CHERRYWOOD LN

188  PANTHER GAP RD BREVARD NC 28712 188 PANTHER GAP RD

133  PARKER FARM RD BREVARD NC 28712 257 FLAT RIDGE DR

JR 16  MAJESTIC TRCE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 16 MAJESTIC TRCE

4  DUYA CT BREVARD NC 28712 4 DUYA CT

422  USDASDI DR BREVARD NC 28712 422 USDASDI DR

25  BEARS TRL ROSMAN NC 28772 PO BOX 239

102  ELM BEND RD BREVARD NC 28712 102 ELM BEND RD

116  HUDLIN GAP RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 PO BOX 155

752  SYLVAN BYWAY PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 752 SYLVAN BYWAY

952  HUDLIN GAP RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 952 HUDLIN GAP RD

662  INDIAN CREEK RD BALSAM GROVE NC 28708 662 INDIAN CREEK RD

156  JONESTOWN RD ASHEVILLE NC 28804 156 JONESTOWN RD

3958  FROZEN CREEK RD BREVARD NC 28712 3958 FROZEN CREEK RD

1187  CARDINAL RD BREVARD NC 28712 1187 CARDINAL RD

36  GROVE ST BREVARD NC 28712 36 GROVE ST

16  HUNNICUTT LN BREVARD NC 28712 16 HUNNICUTT LN

243  GREEN HILL RD BREVARD NC 28712 243 GREEN HILL RD

44  DUCK'S DR BREVARD NC 28712 PO BOX 1252

365 S EAST SHORE DR LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 365 S EAST SHORE DR

19  DOROTHY DR BREVARD NC 28712 19 DOROTHY DR

280  PLEASANT HILL DR BREVARD NC 28712 280 PLEASANT HILL DR

105  PARKVIEW DR BREVARD NC 28712 105 PARKVIEW DR

80  BROADVIEW CIR BREVARD NC 28712 80 BROADVIEW CIR

1801  WILLIAMSON CREEK RD PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 1801 WILLIAMSON CREEK RD

477  EASTVIEW DR BREVARD NC 28712 477 EASTVIEW DR

668  GARREN CREEK RD FAIRVIEW NC 28730 668 GARREN CREEK RD

93  STARWOOD VALLEY TRL ARDEN NC 28704 93 STARWOOD VALLEY TRL

83  SKY EXCHANGE DR   #216 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 83 SKY EXCHANGE DR # 216

38  HYDE PARK PL ARDEN NC 28704 38 HYDE PARK PL

49  JAKE DR CANTON NC 28716 49 JAKE DR

182  HIGH HICKORY TRL SWANNANOA NC 28778 182 HIGH HICKORY TRL

182  HIGH HICKORY TRL SWANNANOA NC 28778 182 HIGH HICKORY TRL

516  TOPAZ LN TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 PO BOX 222

516  TOPAZ LN TUCKASEGEE NC 28783 PO BOX 222

29  RIDGE POND TRL ZIRCONIA NC 28790 29 RIDGE POND TRL

939  MORGAN HILL RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 939 MORGAN HILL RD

83  SKY EXCHANGE DR   #305 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 83 SKY EXCHANGE DR # 305

134  FISHER RD BREVARD NC 28712 134 FISHER RD

24  JEFFERSON DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 24 JEFFERSON DR

16  MONTVIEW DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 16 MONTVIEW DR

443  CHAPEL RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 443 CHAPEL RD

III 939  MORGAN HILL RD BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 939 MORGAN HILL RD

R S T U V W
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
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29619
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29624
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BREVARD NC 28712 8283846165 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 8285532112 W

BAT CAVE NC 287100309 8286065775 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8287089129 O

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288778668 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8288778668 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8477464905 W

BREVARD NC 28712 4252968041 W

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 8285776223 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8285455906 W

BREVARD NC 28712 5166476327 W

BREVARD NC 28712 7862667084 W

ROSMAN NC 287720239 8287729686 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285561827 B

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 U

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 2193950823 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 8282308234 W

BALSAM GROVE NC 28708 8285774841 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285770158 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285537944 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8285560880 B

BREVARD NC 28712 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 287681252 8284178968 O

LAKE TOXAWAY NC 28747 9999999999 O

BREVARD NC 28712 8285560347 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

FAIRVIEW NC 28730 7042077486 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 6787775660 W

SWANNANOA NC 28778 6787782874 W

TUCKASEGEE NC 287830222 8282935027 W

TUCKASEGEE NC 287830222 8282935027 W

ZIRCONIA NC 28790 7049535386 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9198307564 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8507667237 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
29631
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NL F 23 NC Y 2/2/2018 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL M 22 NC Y 4/25/2017 |TC1| TC1

NL F 78 NY Y 2/20/2020 |BC| BAT CAVE

HL M 30 NV Y 5/8/2018 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

UN M 84 IL Y 7/13/2018 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL F 88 MA Y 8/7/2018 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL M 70 NC Y 9/6/2018 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

UN F 60 N 9/11/2018 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

UN M 22 NC Y 1/11/2017 |EF| EAST FORK

NL M 36 MD Y 10/21/2020 |CB| CRAB CREEK

UN F 71 NY Y 6/26/2019 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

HL F 56 NY Y 6/28/2019 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE ROSM

NL M 20 NC Y 1/22/2020 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

UN U 60 MD N 3/7/2022 |BD| BOYD

NL M 67 MI Y 4/21/2020 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

HL M 37 FL Y 8/15/2020 |BD| BOYD

UN F 19 NC Y 1/30/2021 |TC1| TC1

UN F 32 Y 3/1/2022 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN F 19 NC Y 8/28/2021 |RE| ROSMAN EASTATOE

UN F 68 OH Y 11/16/2021 |CM| CEDAR MOUNTAIN

NL M 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |B1| BREVARD #1 BREV

NL F 19 NC Y 11/20/2021 |B2| BREVARD #2

NL F 73 SC Y 2/10/1976 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

HL M 19 NC Y 11/29/2021 |B4| BREVARD #4

UN M 43 Y 11/5/2021 |TC7| TC7

UN F 19 FL Y 12/21/2021 |DR| DUNNS ROCK

NL F 79 Y 10/19/1968 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL F 88 Y 10/5/1968 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL M 60 Y 3/14/1980 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 58 Y 5/6/1982 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL F 64 NC Y 7/15/1976 |B4| BREVARD #4 BREV

NL F 52 SC Y 3/24/2022 |39.2| 39.2

UN M 66 Y 1/23/2022 |30.2| 30.2

NL U 34 Y 1/26/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 63 NC Y 2/7/2022 |55.1| 55.1

UN M 66 Y 4/5/2022 |BE-3| BEAVERDAM 3

UN M 69 FL Y 7/6/2020 |64.1| 64.1

UN F 67 IL Y 7/6/2020 |64.1| 64.1

NL M 84 NC Y 2/24/2022 |RIV| RIVER

NL F 80 NC Y 2/24/2022 |RIV| RIVER

NL F 57 IA Y 2/15/2022 |GR| GREEN RIVER

UN U 48 Y 4/1/2022 |37.1| 37.1

UN F 26 OH Y 3/18/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL F 71 AL Y 1/25/2022 |B3| BREVARD #3 BREV

NL U 26 Y 2/9/2022 |11.1| 11.1 ASH

NL U 48 Y 1/30/2022 |03.1| 03.1 ASH

NL F 64 Y 10/10/2017 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

UN U 55 Y 4/1/2022 |37.1| 37.1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
29631
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11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

ROSMAN 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 29B 29B 50

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 47

11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

11 30B 30 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

BREVARD 11 29B 29B 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 28 28 46

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
29631
29632
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29634
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119

119

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

119

119

119

119

119

119

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 BEAV

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

119 COM4 COMMISSION #4 SCH4

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
29631
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BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BEAVER

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BB BC BD BE
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
29631
29632
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
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29604
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29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
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29621
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29624
29625
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42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ROSM ROSMAN 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BREV BREVARD 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
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29618
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N 1999 |CC| |CC|

N 2000 |GL| |GL|

N 1944 |BC| |BC|

N 1992 |RE| |RE|

N 1938 |PF| |PF|

N 1934 |PF| |PF|

N 1952 |WC| |WC|

N 1962 |RE| |RE|

N 2000 |EF| |EF|

N 1986 |CB| |CB|

N 1951 |DR| |DR|

N 1966 |DR| |DR|

N 2002 |RE| |RE|

N 2002 |B4| |B4|

N 1962 |BD| |BD|

N 1955 |WC| |WC|

N 1985 |BD| |BD|

N 2003 |BG| |BG|

N 1990 |70.1| |70.1|

N 2003 |RE| |RE|

N 1954 |CM| |CM|

N 2003 |B1| |B1|

N 2003 |B2| |B2|

N 1949 |DR| |DR|

N 2003 |B4| |B4|

N 1979 |LT| |LT|

N 2003 |DR| |DR|

N 1943 |CC| |CC|

N 1934 |B4| |B4|

N 1962 |B4| |B4|

N 1964 |WC| |WC|

N 1958 |B4| |B4|

N 1970 |39.1| |39.1|

N 1956 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1988 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1959 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1956 |BE-3| |BE-3|

N 1953 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1955 |64.1| |64.1|

N 1938 |RIV| |RIV|

N 1942 |RIV| |RIV|

N 1965 |GR| |GR|

N 1974 |37.1| |37.1|

N 1996 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1951 |B3| |B3|

N 1996 |11.1| |11.1|

N 1974 |03.1| |03.1|

N 1958 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1967 |37.1| |37.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602
29603
29604
29605
29606
29607
29608
29609
29610
29611
29612
29613
29614
29615
29616
29617
29618
29619
29620
29621
29622
29623
29624
29625
29626
29627
29628
29629
29630
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EH1133897 EH001133897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528393 A ACTIVE AV

EH1138275 EH001138275 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 44 HAYWOOD 278571 A ACTIVE AP

EH114251 EH000114251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 81 RUTHERFORD 30043405 A ACTIVE AV

EH1153379 EH001153379 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368448 A ACTIVE AN

EH120672 EH000120672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035819 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217141 EH001217141 REP UNA REP to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368407 A ACTIVE AN

EH123724 EH000123724 REP DEM REP to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212486 A ACTIVE A1

EH1244203 EH001244203 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 45 HENDERSON 212536 A ACTIVE AV

EH1256006 EH001256006 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 20 CHEROKEE 54136 A ACTIVE AV

EH1270561 EH001270561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528678 A ACTIVE AV

EH1272524 EH001272524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528939 A ACTIVE AV

EH1291108 EH001291108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320368404 A ACTIVE AN

EH157406 EH000157406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 94896 A ACTIVE AV

EH172980 EH000172980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 492278 A ACTIVE AP

EH175057 EH000175057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 95080 A ACTIVE AV

EH190499 EH000190499 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 462603 A ACTIVE AV

EH196462 EH000196462 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528258 A ACTIVE AV

EH199605 EH000199605 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 100 YANCEY 32033 A ACTIVE AV

EH207277 EH000207277 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212414 A ACTIVE AV

EH266109 EH000266109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 207757 A ACTIVE AV

EH266502 EH000266502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 207758 A ACTIVE AV

EH281774 EH000281774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212639 A ACTIVE AV

EH388852 EH000388852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 464179 A ACTIVE AP

EH416601 EH000416601 UNA REP UNA to REP 20 CHEROKEE 54471 A ACTIVE AN

EH514999 EH000514999 REP UNA REP to UNA 81 RUTHERFORD 30057366 A ACTIVE AV

EH519279 EH000519279 UNA REP UNA to REP 75 POLK 97774 A ACTIVE AV

EH527246 EH000527246 UNA REP UNA to REP 81 RUTHERFORD 30057494 A ACTIVE AV

EH537055 EH000537055 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531301 A ACTIVE AP

EH589507 EH000589507 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531402 A ACTIVE AN

EH608735 EH000608735 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 151801 A ACTIVE AV

EH609840 EH000609840 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 524375 A ACTIVE AP

EH626059 EH000626059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212306 A ACTIVE AV

EH629955 EH000629955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 508294 A ACTIVE AV

EH650819 EH000650819 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 22 CLAY 23019 A ACTIVE AP

EH680311 EH000680311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 99006 A ACTIVE AV

EH685729 EH000685729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 456513 A ACTIVE AV

EH744755 EH000744755 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 319290 A ACTIVE AV

EH797235 EH000797235 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212779 A ACTIVE AV

EH824328 EH000824328 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 529271 A ACTIVE AV

EH850868 EH000850868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 496560 A ACTIVE AV

EH945726 EH000945726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320349535 A ACTIVE AV

EK20721 EK000020721 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 45 HENDERSON 197127 A ACTIVE AV

EL101060 EL000101060 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 50 JACKSON 320368401 A ACTIVE AN

EL101652 EL000101652 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 529255 A ACTIVE AV

EL10696 EL000010696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 415982 A ACTIVE AP

EL26405 EL000026405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 412342 A ACTIVE AV

EL27293 EL000027293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 412341 A ACTIVE AV

EL46158 EL000046158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 22 CLAY 21015 A ACTIVE AV

EL54067 EL000054067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30012039 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCDOUGAL KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SHETLEY AUSTIN REID

VERIFIED GLODEN KARYN GRAY

UNVERIFIED NEW JACKSON KATTI LAINE

VERIFIED LEMASTER SAUNDRA FORD

UNVERIFIED NEW BLOOM ALEXANDER CHARLES

UNVERIFIED SINGER SIDNEY

VERIFIED CABANA MELISSA AMY

VERIFIED GRUENHOLZ JULIE LYNN

VERIFIED WATSON JULIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FOJUT PHILLIP ROMAN

UNVERIFIED NEW BECK ALEXANDER MICHAEL

VERIFIED HIBLER KEITH CAMPBELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYSON PAUL RICHARD

VERIFIED HIBLER LISA BIANCO

VERIFIED DIXON ROBB LLOYD

VERIFIED MILLER JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED THOMAS KERRY-LYNN SUZANNE

VERIFIED BERMAN MAE

VERIFIED HILL DOUGLASS ORVILLE

VERIFIED HILL PAMELA MAHAFFEY

VERIFIED BRINK GERI LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANCHARD CANDEE PATRICIA

UNVERIFIED NEW STUDLEY SARAH EVERTON

VERIFIED ALEXANDER JEFFRE ONEAL

VERIFIED WIERZBICKI ROBIN FERGUSON-ATKINS

VERIFIED JOOSTEMA CHRISTI ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODWIN MARIE-AUDE ALICE

UNVERIFIED NEW KIRKLAND NICHOLAS IVY

VERIFIED SNYDER DOUGLAS CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING BECKMANN MEGHAN LAUREL

VERIFIED ECKLES LINDA HALL

VERIFIED STROTHER JASON ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAXTER FREDRICK MIGUEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON-SOTOMAYOR KRISSA DEL

VERIFIED CHURCH JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED EISENHOWER MATTHEW WESLEY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS WARD BORING

VERIFIED PEARCE CALEB DALE

VERIFIED EBNER JOSEPH RICHARD

VERIFIED DUNCAN MORGAN LYDIA

VERIFIED SWARTZ KYLE ALEXZANDER

UNVERIFIED NEW WRIGHT LILYAN CALYPSO

VERIFIED BIRCH ELLEN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WRIGHT LESLIE FISCHER

VERIFIED HEARRON PATRICIA FOLINO

VERIFIED HEARRON WILLIAM THOMAS

VERIFIED SCHNEIDER ROBERT JAMES

VERIFIED MCCALL ANNA STRANGE
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YTD PC MASTER

130  ROCK HILL RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 130 ROCK HILL RD

120  JACK PINE DR WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 120 JACK PINE DR

277 S TRANQUILITY TRL UNION MILLS NC 28167 277 S TRANQUILITY TRL

526  FALLING LEAF TRL SYLVA NC 28779 526 FALLING LEAF TRL

20  FRIENDSHIP LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 20 FRIENDSHIP LN

4213  LITTLE SAVANNAH RD   #7 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 4213 LITTLE SAVANNAH RD # 7

1086  SUMMIT SPRINGS DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 1086 SUMMIT SPRINGS DR

112  FUCHSIA DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 112 FUCHSIA DR

719  MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN TRL MURPHY NC 28906 719 MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN TRL

102  ZOEYS COVE RD ALEXANDER NC 28701 102 ZOEYS COVE RD

217  WESTOVER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 217 WESTOVER DR

70  OPPORTUNITY WAY   #122 CULLOWHEE NC 28723 70 OPPORTUNITY WAY # 122

118  BEAR MOUNTAIN DR OLD FORT NC 28762 118 BEAR MOUNTAIN DR

165  BEAVER DR ASHEVILLE NC 28804 165 BEAVER DR

118  BEAR MOUNTAIN DR OLD FORT NC 28762 118 BEAR MOUNTAIN DR

5  NEWBRIDGE PKWY   #101 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5 NEWBRIDGE PKWY # 101

743  STREAMSIDE DR ARDEN NC 28704 743 STREAMSIDE DR

11840  US HWY 19W BURNSVILLE NC 28714 11840 US HWY 19W

334  THOMPSON ST   #260 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 334 THOMPSON ST # 260

JR 392  HIDDEN RIDGE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 392 HIDDEN RIDGE DR

392  HIDDEN RIDGE DR HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 392 HIDDEN RIDGE DR

108  BLACKSTONE CT FLAT ROCK NC 28731 108 BLACKSTONE CT

605  OLDE COVINGTON WAY ARDEN NC 28704 605 OLDE COVINGTON WAY

159  CHERRY ST MURPHY NC 28906 159 CHERRY ST

402  SWEETBRIAR RD N LAKE LURE NC 28746 402 SWEETBRIAR RD N

6944  US HWY 176 SALUDA NC 28773 PO BOX 235

107  WOODLAND CIR RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 107 WOODLAND CIR

127  TACOMA CIR ASHEVILLE NC 28801 127 TACOMA CIR

615  BILTMORE AVE   #H4 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 615 BILTMORE AVE # H4

308  COLONY LN HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 308 COLONY LN

88  INDIAN PAINTBRUSH LN ALEXANDER NC 28701 88 INDIAN PAINTBRUSH LN

408  HAVEN HILL LN FLAT ROCK NC 28731 408 HAVEN HILL LN

23  ALPINE WAY SWANNANOA NC 28778 23 ALPINE WAY

234  RIVERSIDE DR HAYESVILLE NC 28904 234 RIVERSIDE DR

345  MELROSE AVE EXT TRYON NC 28782 345 MELROSE AVE EXT

138  SPRINGSIDE RD   #322 ASHEVILLE NC 28803 138 SPRINGSIDE RD # 322

84  OLD SPRING DR CANDLER NC 28715 84 OLD SPRING DR

16  SUNNY ACRES DR ETOWAH NC 28729 16 SUNNY ACRES DR

56  ASHER LN ARDEN NC 28704 25 BERYL CIR

6  HILLTOP RD ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6 HILLTOP RD

536  CONNOR RD SYLVA NC 28779 536 CONNOR RD

30  PROVIDENCE DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 30 PROVIDENCE DR

240  BLUE WING RD CHEROKEE NC 28719 PO BOX 1954

60  WHEELER RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 60 WHEELER RD

26  DESTINATION DR ASHEVILLE NC 28806 26 DESTINATION DR

60 N MARKET ST   #112 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 N MARKET ST # 112

60 N MARKET ST   #112 ASHEVILLE NC 28801 60 N MARKET ST # 112

34  JACK GROVES LN HAYESVILLE NC 28904 34 JACK GROVES LN

149  FOREST HILL CIR BREVARD NC 28712 149 FOREST HILL CIR
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YTD PC MASTER

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9195183017 B

WAYNESVILLE NC 28785 8284009873 W

UNION MILLS NC 28167 9197409586 U

SYLVA NC 28779 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 9196658227 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 3152009082 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

MURPHY NC 28906 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 9197238325 W

CULLOWHEE NC 28723 8436479934 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 9193877646 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 9198684184 W

OLD FORT NC 28762 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9195000624 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 4072671308 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 9196241460 W

ARDEN NC 28704 9196994570 W

MURPHY NC 28906 U

LAKE LURE NC 28746 W

SALUDA NC 287730235 W

RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 9196125312 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28791 9198277983 W

ALEXANDER NC 28701 9192601797 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 U

SWANNANOA NC 28778 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 W

TRYON NC 28782 9196106871 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8282423061 W

CANDLER NC 28715 W

ETOWAH NC 28729 9196565888 W

PINEHURST NC 283749128 U

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8285083168 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8287676832 W

CHEROKEE NC 287191954 I

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8287775871 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282602136 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28801 8282632972 W

HAYESVILLE NC 28904 8287198519 W

BREVARD NC 28712 8288772965 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 62 NY Y 2/2/2022 |08.2| 08.2 ASH

NL M 29 NC Y 3/28/2022 |ID| IRON DUFF

UN U 68 Y 9/28/2017 |16A| GILKEY-MORGAN

NL F 31 MO Y 4/6/2022 |SCC| SCOTTS CREEK COMBINED

NL F 66 KY Y 3/21/2022 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL M 21 NC Y 3/30/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 96 IA Y 2/8/2022 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL F 43 Y 2/12/2022 |PR| PARK RIDGE

NL F 53 Y 2/5/2022 |UNKA| UNAKA

UN F 25 Y 2/9/2022 |69.1| 69.1

UN M 29 OK Y 2/17/2022 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

NL M 25 MO Y 3/30/2022 |CUL| CULLOWHEE

NL M 63 PA Y 8/8/2019 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

UN M 66 MD Y 2/20/2020 |05.1| 05.1 ASH

UN F 63 PA Y 9/5/2019 |CCREEK| CROOKED CREEK

NL M 53 DE Y 7/17/2018 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN M 60 IN Y 1/28/2022 |30.2| 30.2

UN F 57 Y 2/15/2022 |04RAM| RAMSEYTOWN

UN F 94 NY Y 2/3/2022 |HV-2| HENDERSONVILLE-2 HE

NL M 68 Y 3/16/2021 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

NL F 64 DC Y 3/16/2021 |ED| EDNEYVILLE

UN F 64 MN Y 2/17/2022 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 69 NJ Y 8/30/2018 |55.1| 55.1

UN U 42 Y 4/4/2022 |MURS| MURPHY SOUTH MURP

NL M 49 Y 2/2/2022 |06A| CHIMNEY ROCK

UN F 44 Y 4/7/1998 |SA04| SALUDA

NL U 41 Y 2/18/2022 |27| RUTHERFORDTON #1 RTHF

NL U 60 Y 4/3/2022 |02.1| 02.1 ASH

UN M 36 NC Y 4/5/2022 |10.1| 10.1 ASH

NL M 62 IN Y 9/10/2012 |LJ| LONG JOHN MOUNTAIN

NL F 42 NC Y 10/4/2021 |41.1| 41.1 WFIN

UN U 66 Y 1/27/2022 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

NL M 49 Y 10/7/2020 |65.1| 65.1

NL M 39 NC Y 8/3/2020 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO HCTY

NL F 60 Y 1/31/2022 |TR123| TRYON C2

NL M 56 NC Y 1/10/2018 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

NL M 42 MD Y 4/11/2008 |44.1| 44.1

NL M 72 NC Y 3/1/2022 |ES| ETOWAH SOUTH

UN U 32 Y 2/27/2022 |30.3| 30.3

NL M 37 Y 7/6/2020 |31.1| 31.1 BILT

NL F 29 NC Y 3/11/2016 |SDC| SYLVA DILLSBORO COMBINED

UN M 30 VA Y 2/6/2020 |EF| EAST FLAT ROCK

UN F 22 Y 3/29/2022 |QUA| QUALLA

UN F 24 NC Y 2/25/2022 |59.1| 59.1

UN F 75 NC Y 11/11/2015 |42.1| 42.1 WFIN

NL F 79 OH Y 8/8/2015 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 77 TX Y 8/8/2015 |01.1| 01.1 ASH

NL M 83 MI Y 8/14/2017 |HAY2| HAYESVILLE TWO

NL F 40 NC Y 4/9/2008 |B1| BREVARD #1
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YTD PC MASTER

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 48

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 50

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 30A 30 50

11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 29A 29A 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29A 29A 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

MURPHY 11 30A 30 50

11 29A 29A 48

11 29B 29B 48

RUTHERFORDTON 11 29A 29A 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

HAYESVILLE 11 30A 30 50

TRYON 11 29B 29B 48

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 11 28 28 49

11 30B 30 50

11 29B 29B 48

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 30A 30 50

11 29B 29B 50
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YTD PC MASTER

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

118 CRAB

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH2

119

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

120

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

119 COM3 COMMISSION #3 SCH4

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

85

117 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

117 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

120

113 5 5TH COMMISSIONER 1

113

113 1 1ST COMMISSIONER 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

120

113

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

119 COM2 COMMISSION #2 SCH1

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 ASHE

120

119

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

CRABTREE

R-S CENTRAL 10 SHINGLE HOLLOW

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

R-S CENTRAL 1 BILLS CREEK

R-S CENTRAL 98 NOT RURAL

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE
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YTD PC MASTER

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MURP MURPHY 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

RTHF RUTHERFORDTON 41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HCTY HAYESVILLE 43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

C2 TRYON 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BILT TOWN OF BILTMORE FOREST 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1960 |100.1| |100.1|

N 1993 |ID| |ID|

N 1954 |16A| |16A|

N 1991 |ALLSC| |ALLSC|

N 1956 |PF| |PF|

N 2001 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1926 |EF| |EF|

N 1979 |PR| |PR|

N 1969 |BEAV| |BEAV|

N 1997 |69.1| |69.1|

N 1993 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1997 |CUL| |CUL|

N 1959 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1956 |05.1| |05.1|

N 1959 |CCREEK| |CCREEK|

N 1969 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1962 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1965 |04-RAM| |04RAM|

N 1928 |HV-2| |HV-2|

N 1954 |ED| |ED|

N 1958 |ED| |ED|

N 1958 |FR| |FR|

N 1953 |55.1| |55.1|

N 1980 |MURS| |MURS|

N 1973 |06A| |06A|

N 1978 |SA04| |SA04|

N 1981 |27| |27|

N 1962 |02.1| |02.1|

N 1986 |10.1| |10.1|

N 1960 |LJ| |LJ|

N 1980 |41.1| |41.1|

N 1956 |EF| |EF|

N 1973 |65.1| |65.1|

N 1983 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1962 |TR123| |TR123|

N 1966 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1980 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1950 |ES| |ES|

N 1990 |30.1| |30.1|

N 1985 |31.1| |31.1|

N 1993 |SYLDIL| |SYLDIL|

N 1992 |EF| |EF|

N 2000 |QUA| |QUA|

N 1998 |59.1| |59.1|

N 1947 |105.1| |105.1|

N 1943 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1945 |01.1| |01.1|

N 1939 |HAY2| |HAY2|

N 1982 |B1| |B1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29646
29647
29648
29649
29650
29651
29652
29653
29654
29655
29656
29657
29658
29659
29660
29661
29662
29663
29664
29665
29666
29667
29668
29669
29670
29671
29672
29673
29674
29675
29676
29677
29678
29679
29680
29681
29682
29683
29684
29685
29686
29687
29688
29689
29690
29691
29692
29693
29694
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YTD PC MASTER

EL55706 EL000055706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 382540 A ACTIVE A1

EL56974 EL000056974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212736 A ACTIVE AV

EL66276 EL000066276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 45 HENDERSON 175260 A ACTIVE AP

EL67604 EL000067604 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30028533 A ACTIVE AV

EL75152 EL000075152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447736 A ACTIVE AV

EL75153 EL000075153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 447747 A ACTIVE AV

EL75573 EL000075573 UNA REP UNA to REP 45 HENDERSON 206175 A ACTIVE AP

EL78745 EL000078745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 528303 A ACTIVE AV

EL78832 EL000078832 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 529551 A ACTIVE AV

EL81050 EL000081050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035864 A ACTIVE AP

EL81335 EL000081335 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 11 BUNCOMBE 517844 A ACTIVE AV

EL84196 EL000084196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 413731 A ACTIVE AV

EL90178 EL000090178 REP UNA REP to UNA 59 MCDOWELL 101890 A ACTIVE AP

EL90279 EL000090279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 50 JACKSON 320357940 A ACTIVE AV

EL91416 EL000091416 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 471986 A ACTIVE AV

EL94192 EL000094192 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 529113 A ACTIVE AV

EL96380 EL000096380 REP UNA REP to UNA 88 TRANSYLVANIA 30035659 A ACTIVE AV

EL97545 EL000097545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 499656 A ACTIVE AV

EP56309 EP000056309 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 31938 A ACTIVE AV

EP66994 EP000066994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 487345 A ACTIVE AV

EP74223 EP000074223 REP UNA REP to UNA 45 HENDERSON 212673 A ACTIVE AV

EP96170 EP000096170 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531351 A ACTIVE AP

ES10466 ES000010466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 8439 A ACTIVE A1

ES10793 ES000010793 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 8766 A ACTIVE AV

ES11122 ES000011122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 9095 A ACTIVE AP

ES11475 ES000011475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 9448 A ACTIVE AP

ES11477 ES000011477 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 9450 A ACTIVE AP

ES11680 ES000011680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 9653 A ACTIVE AV

ES11823 ES000011823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 9798 A ACTIVE A1

ES11896 ES000011896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 9871 A ACTIVE AV

ES12108 ES000012108 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 10083 A ACTIVE AV

ES12125 ES000012125 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 10100 A ACTIVE AV

ES12145 ES000012145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 10120 A ACTIVE A1

ES12540 ES000012540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 10516 A ACTIVE AV

ES13523 ES000013523 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 11504 A ACTIVE A1

ES13572 ES000013572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 75 POLK 98928 A ACTIVE AV

ES13786 ES000013786 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 11770 A ACTIVE AP

ES13815 ES000013815 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 11800 A ACTIVE AV

ES13848 ES000013848 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 11833 A ACTIVE A1

ES13945 ES000013945 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 11930 A ACTIVE AP

ES13976 ES000013976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 11962 A ACTIVE A1

ES14952 ES000014952 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 12966 A ACTIVE AV

ES15400 ES000015400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 13415 A ACTIVE AP

ES15490 ES000015490 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 13505 A ACTIVE AV

ES15656 ES000015656 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 13671 A ACTIVE AV

ES15914 ES000015914 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 13929 A ACTIVE AP

ES15931 ES000015931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 13946 A ACTIVE AP

ES16103 ES000016103 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 14118 A ACTIVE AV

ES16498 ES000016498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 14514 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
29695
29696
29697
29698
29699
29700
29701
29702
29703
29704
29705
29706
29707
29708
29709
29710
29711
29712
29713
29714
29715
29716
29717
29718
29719
29720
29721
29722
29723
29724
29725
29726
29727
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED COOPER WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFIED AUSHERMAN KLESA COLGROVE

VERIFICATION PENDING DYER RUTH VACHE

VERIFIED DOLAN MEAGHAN KATHLEEN

VERIFIED KAISER LAWRENCE ALAN

VERIFIED KAISER JEANNE B

VERIFICATION PENDING HALLEY KATLYN ANNE

VERIFIED OWENS KALEB SCOTT

VERIFIED ZULINKE KATLYN MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSUMARRA BARBARA MARIE

VERIFIED FAIRBANKS AARON LINDSAY

VERIFIED HAWLEY ELIJAH STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY JEREMY ROBERT

VERIFIED DELAET AMY ELISABETH

VERIFIED GORDON TAYLOR LIVENGOOD

VERIFIED HUFFMAN BRANDON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED AMMONS MARY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ASHLEY FAITH

VERIFIED WHEELER JULIA REBECCA LEE

VERIFIED PACK LINDSAY HELLER

VERIFIED ARRINGTON RACHEL CAROLYN

VERIFICATION PENDING TEASLEY HANNAH ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED KINNANE LYNDA

VERIFIED HUGHES GARY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL RONALD KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS LINDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS TERRY LEE

VERIFIED WILSON RICHARD LYNDON

UNVERIFIED WARREN CAROL ANN

VERIFIED SCOTT RONALD NED

VERIFIED HENSLEY ROBBIE

VERIFIED JONES OPAL BARNETT

UNVERIFIED MATHIS REBA F

VERIFIED YOUNG LARRY LOYD

UNVERIFIED KIRKMAN ANNA MARIA

VERIFIED PAULEY JEFFREY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING PENLAND TIMOTHY KEITH

VERIFIED DEYTON CYNTHIA LYNN-BERRY

UNVERIFIED WILCOX FRANCES P

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT BEVERLY RENE

UNVERIFIED HUGHES-BOONE JENNIFER ANNE

VERIFIED MCINTOSH STEPHANIE BLEVINS

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINTERO ISAAC VERA

VERIFIED ANDERS BOBBY JOE

VERIFIED FOX REBECCA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON JEREMY DWAYNE

VERIFIED DEYO LINDA MARIE

VERIFIED SILVERS AMANDA KRISTIN

L M N O P Q
29695
29696
29697
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29702
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29704
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29716
29717
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29719
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29724
29725
29726
29727
29728
29729
29730
29731
29732
29733
29734
29735
29736
29737
29738
29739
29740
29741
29742
29743

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001637



YTD PC MASTER

4  SPRING MEADOWS RD WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 4 SPRING MEADOWS RD

48  CLEMENT DR MILLS RIVER NC 28759 48 CLEMENT DR

105  BROOKHOLLOW DR FLAT ROCK NC 28731 105 BROOKHOLLOW DR

72  SORREL TREE LN PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 72 SORREL TREE LN

88  GRAY DUSTER CIR CANDLER NC 28715 88 GRAY DUSTER CIR

88  GRAY DUSTER CIR CANDLER NC 28715 88 GRAY DUSTER CIR

442  ARMSTRONG AVE HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 442 ARMSTRONG AVE

111  HOLSTON VIEW DR   #101 WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 111 HOLSTON VIEW DR # 101

16  ENKA ORCHARD ST CANDLER NC 28715 16 ENKA ORCHARD ST

114  DILLOW LN BREVARD NC 28712 114 DILLOW LN

78  BAKER PL ASHEVILLE NC 28806 78 BAKER PL

202  GATCHELL ST   #5 BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 202 GATCHELL ST # 5

6  EPLEE LN MARION NC 28752 6 EPLEE LN

658  LANTERNS WICK TRL SYLVA NC 28779 658 LANTERNS WICK TRL

312  MCLEAN HEIGHTS CT WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 312 MCLEAN HEIGHTS CT

5  NEWBRIDGE PKWY   #207 ASHEVILLE NC 28804 5 NEWBRIDGE PKWY # 207

181  POPLAR CREST DR PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 PO BOX 1113

44  TONY CANDLER CT CANDLER NC 28715 44 TONY CANDLER CT

1027  JACKS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1027 JACKS CREEK RD

2  MUIRFIELD CIR ARDEN NC 28704 2 MUIRFIELD CIR

1308  OLD SPARTANBURG RD   #211 HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 1308 OLD SPARTANBURG RD # 211

81  OLD MARS HILL HWY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 81 OLD MARS HILL HWY

445  WID SMITH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 445 WID SMITH RD

3263  DOUBLE ISLAND RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 3263 DOUBLE ISLAND RD

24  BENNETT ST BURNSVILLE NC 28714 24 BENNETT ST

225  PRESNELL HOLLOW RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 225 PRESNELL HOLLOW RD

225  PRESNELL HOLLOW RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 225 PRESNELL HOLLOW RD

589  ENGLISH BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 589 ENGLISH BRANCH RD

1054  OLD MINE FORK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1054 OLD MINE FORK RD

970  LOWER BROWNS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 970 LOWER BROWNS CREEK RD

745  HOILMANS RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 745 HOILMANS RD

205  RAM HORN RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 205 RAM HORN RD

572  LICKSKILLET RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 572 LICKSKILLET RD

1946  CABBAGE PATCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1946 CABBAGE PATCH RD

136  LAMB COVE RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 136 LAMB COVE RD

1349 N NC HWY 9 MILL SPRING NC 28756 1349 N NC HWY 9

179  MANEY BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 179 MANEY BRANCH RD

95  R B DEYTON RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 95 R B DEYTON RD

14  CORNERSTONE DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 14 CORNERSTONE DR

214  LONG VIEW DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 214 LONG VIEW DR

730  BEAR WALLOW RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 730 BEAR WALLOW RD

276  WHITE OAK CIR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 276 WHITE OAK CIR

724  UPPER BROWNS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 724 UPPER BROWNS CREEK RD

1212  BEAR WALLOW RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1212 BEAR WALLOW RD

276  FISH POND LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 276 FISH POND LN

5  BROCK-ALLEN LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 2200 BULION DR

96  CANDY LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 PO BOX 1224

289  TWILIGHT WAY BURNSVILLE NC 28714 289 TWILIGHT WAY

1804  BAILEY BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 PO BOX 682

R S T U V W
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29717
29718
29719
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YTD PC MASTER

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287020435 W

MILLS RIVER NC 28759 W

FLAT ROCK NC 28731 8285131309 W

PISGAH FOREST NC 28768 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287737547 W

CANDLER NC 28715 8287737109 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28739 8284480018 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8283373330 W

CANDLER NC 28715 9192629092 W

BREVARD NC 28712 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28806 8282434535 W

BLACK MOUNTAIN NC 28711 8286965500 W

MARION NC 28752 8282014370 W

SYLVA NC 28779 8287736129 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8285758456 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 W

BREVARD NC 28712 U

CANDLER NC 28715 8284238850 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

HENDERSONVILLE NC 28792 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8284676992 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286823057 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286750139 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282083195 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282848281 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8285364949 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286755221 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

MILL SPRING NC 28756 8287122343 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282080219 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8286826717 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282840179 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286755628 O

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286201873 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

TWENTYNINE PALMS CA 92277 7605220487 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282841491 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286751235 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282841070 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29695
29696
29697
29698
29699
29700
29701
29702
29703
29704
29705
29706
29707
29708
29709
29710
29711
29712
29713
29714
29715
29716
29717
29718
29719
29720
29721
29722
29723
29724
29725
29726
29727
29728
29729
29730
29731
29732
29733
29734
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29736
29737
29738
29739
29740
29741
29742
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 36 Y 10/12/2012 |58.1| 58.1

NL F 40 NC Y 2/18/2022 |SM| SOUTH MILLS RIVER MR

UN F 75 TX Y 10/10/2016 |FR| FLAT ROCK FR

NL F 34 NC Y 9/25/2018 |WC| WILLIAMSON CREEK

NL M 71 MI Y 4/24/2017 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 70 MI Y 4/24/2017 |44.1| 44.1

NL F 31 VA Y 11/3/2020 |SW| SOUTHWEST HE

NL M 28 NC Y 1/31/2022 |58.1| 58.1 WVLE

NL F 29 NY Y 3/4/2022 |44.1| 44.1 ASH

NL F 29 Y 3/29/2022 |CC| CATHEYS CREEK

NL M 33 GA Y 3/30/2021 |15.1| 15.1 ASH

UN M 27 NC Y 9/3/2015 |35.1| 35.1 BMTN

NL M 44 CA Y 3/21/2022 |GLENWD| GLENWOOD

NL F 32 IL Y 10/17/2018 |GCK| GREENS CREEK

NL F 25 NC Y 12/3/2018 |40.2| 40.2

NL M 23 Y 2/19/2022 |70.1| 70.1 WFIN

UN U 23 N 3/9/2022 |PF| PISGAH FOREST

NL F 23 NC Y 8/7/2020 |48.1| 48.1

NL U 44 Y 12/22/2021 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

UN F 43 DC Y 12/26/2019 |56.2| 56.2

NL F 73 Y 2/22/2022 |SE| SOUTHEAST HE

NL F 27 Y 3/31/2022 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 69 RI Y 11/25/1985 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL M 58 NC Y 5/20/1982 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 72 FL Y 2/20/1976 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL F 68 NC Y 3/17/1972 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 70 NC Y 1/1/1980 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 54 NC Y 3/10/1986 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL F 55 NC Y 3/31/1986 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 58 NC Y 7/30/1986 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN M 54 NC Y 10/3/1986 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 72 NC Y 10/2/1986 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

NL F 78 NC Y 10/1/1986 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

NL M 70 NC Y 9/30/1988 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 51 NC Y 10/8/1990 |08CRA| CRABTREE

UN M 57 NC Y 12/30/2021 |WO06| WHITE OAK

NL M 49 NC Y 4/1/1992 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL F 51 NC Y 3/21/1992 |05GRE| GREEN MOUNTAIN

NL F 66 CO Y 4/6/1992 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 55 CO N 8/31/1992 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL F 55 CO Y 9/3/1992 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 46 CO Y 8/28/1996 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

HL M 50 OC Y 12/10/1996 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN M 56 NC Y 3/7/1997 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 45 CO Y 9/2/1997 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 44 CO N 3/16/1998 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

NL M 42 NC Y 3/24/1998 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

NL F 73 NY Y 6/23/1998 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 34 FL Y 10/12/1998 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29695
29696
29697
29698
29699
29700
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29702
29703
29704
29705
29706
29707
29708
29709
29710
29711
29712
29713
29714
29715
29716
29717
29718
29719
29720
29721
29722
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29724
29725
29726
29727
29728
29729
29730
29731
29732
29733
29734
29735
29736
29737
29738
29739
29740
29741
29742
29743

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001640



YTD PC MASTER

11 28 28 46

MILLS RIVER 11 29B 29B 48

FLAT ROCK 11 29B 29B 48

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 11 28 28 46

11 29A 29A 46

11 30B 30 50

11 28 28 46

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 29B 29B 50

11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 49

HENDERSONVILLE 11 29B 29B 48

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 29B 29B 48

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47
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29717
29718
29719
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YTD PC MASTER

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

117 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

117 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

119

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ASHE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 OWEN

113

119 COM1 COMMISSION #1 SCH3

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 ERWN

119

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ENKA

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

113 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

113

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29695
29696
29697
29698
29699
29700
29701
29702
29703
29704
29705
29706
29707
29708
29709
29710
29711
29712
29713
29714
29715
29716
29717
29718
29719
29720
29721
29722
29723
29724
29725
29726
29727
29728
29729
29730
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29734
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29736
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ASHEVILLE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-OWEN

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ERWIN WD00

BOARD OF EDUCATION-ENKA

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
29695
29696
29697
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WOODFIN WATER DISTRICT
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40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

MR MILLS RIVER 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

FR FLAT ROCK 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

BMTN TOWN OF BLACK MOUNTAIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

41 41ST PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

HE HENDERSONVILLE 42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

42 42ND PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1986 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1982 |SM| |SM|

N 1947 |FR| |FR|

N 1988 |WC| |WC|

N 1951 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1952 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1991 |SW| |SW|

N 1994 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1993 |44.1| |44.1|

N 1993 |CC| |CC|

N 1989 |15.1| |15.1|

N 1995 |35.1| |35.1|

N 1978 |GLENWD| |GLENWD|

N 1990 |GCK| |GCK|

N 1997 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1999 |70.1| |70.1|

N 1999 |PF| |PF|

N 1999 |48.1| |48.1|

N 1978 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1979 |102.1| |102.1|

N 1949 |SE| |SE|

N 1995 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1953 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1964 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1950 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1954 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1952 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1968 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1967 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1964 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1968 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1950 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1944 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1952 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1971 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1965 |WO06| |WO06|

N 1973 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1971 |05-GRE| |05GRE|

N 1956 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1967 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1967 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1976 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1972 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1966 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1977 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1978 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1980 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1949 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1988 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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ES16650 ES000016650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 14666 A ACTIVE AV

ES17106 ES000017106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 15124 A ACTIVE AV

ES17130 ES000017130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 15148 A ACTIVE AP

ES17514 ES000017514 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 15534 A ACTIVE A1

ES18347 ES000018347 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 100 YANCEY 16367 A ACTIVE AP

ES18523 ES000018523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 16543 A ACTIVE AV

ES18897 ES000018897 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 317475 A ACTIVE A1

ES19107 ES000019107 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 100 YANCEY 17127 A ACTIVE AP

ES19414 ES000019414 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 17434 A ACTIVE AP

ES19417 ES000019417 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 17437 A ACTIVE AV

ES19449 ES000019449 REP UNA REP to UNA 44 HAYWOOD 241322 A ACTIVE AP

ES19851 ES000019851 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 17871 A ACTIVE AV

ES20071 ES000020071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 18091 A ACTIVE A1

ES20466 ES000020466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 18486 A ACTIVE AP

ES20498 ES000020498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 18518 A ACTIVE AV

ES20891 ES000020891 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 18911 A ACTIVE AV

ES21141 ES000021141 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 528086 A ACTIVE AV

ES21349 ES000021349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 19388 A ACTIVE AV

ES21558 ES000021558 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 19649 A ACTIVE AV

ES21564 ES000021564 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 19655 A ACTIVE AV

ES22107 ES000022107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 20351 A ACTIVE AV

ES22202 ES000022202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 20466 A ACTIVE AP

ES22868 ES000022868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 21291 A ACTIVE AV

ES23372 ES000023372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 400537 A ACTIVE A1

ES23478 ES000023478 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 22072 A ACTIVE AV

ES23660 ES000023660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 22290 A ACTIVE A1

ES23884 ES000023884 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 22554 A ACTIVE AV

ES24238 ES000024238 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 527449 A ACTIVE AV

ES24379 ES000024379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 531468 A ACTIVE AN

ES24655 ES000024655 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 424378 A ACTIVE AV

ES24888 ES000024888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 23988 A ACTIVE AP

ES25088 ES000025088 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 24136 A ACTIVE AV

ES25216 ES000025216 REP UNA REP to UNA 11 BUNCOMBE 513439 A ACTIVE AV

ES25437 ES000025437 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 24631 A ACTIVE AV

ES25537 ES000025537 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 32000 A ACTIVE AV

ES25641 ES000025641 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 24923 A ACTIVE AV

ES26080 ES000026080 REP DEM REP to DEM 100 YANCEY 25583 A ACTIVE AV

ES26437 ES000026437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 31209 A ACTIVE A1

ES26483 ES000026483 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 26216 A ACTIVE AV

ES26501 ES000026501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 26243 A ACTIVE AV

ES27373 ES000027373 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 27658 A ACTIVE A1

ES27446 ES000027446 UNA REP UNA to REP 11 BUNCOMBE 483521 A ACTIVE AV

ES27892 ES000027892 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 11 BUNCOMBE 529007 A ACTIVE AV

ES28084 ES000028084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 28749 A ACTIVE AV

ES28549 ES000028549 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 29529 A ACTIVE AP

ES28643 ES000028643 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 29695 A ACTIVE AP

ES28994 ES000028994 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 30287 A ACTIVE AP

ES29218 ES000029218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 100 YANCEY 30695 A ACTIVE AV

ES29313 ES000029313 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 100 YANCEY 30848 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED JONES JAMES BARRY

VERIFIED WALLACE KORE IO ELIZA

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER KAREN KLEIN

UNVERIFIED FOX MELINDA KY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPSON ADAM MICHAEL

VERIFIED GREGORY SHEILA ANN

UNVERIFIED SPLAIN TIMOTHY BOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG EMILY GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING LASSITER DAVID SHANE

VERIFIED THOMAS WILLIAM GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING DALE JONATHAN LEE

VERIFIED HUGHES KATHY LEONA

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON JACOB DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON DONNA YVONNE

VERIFIED FOX RONALD OWEN

VERIFIED YOUNG ARIC CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED STEVENSON WENDY TIPTON

VERIFIED MARLOWE BRITTANY MICHELLE

VERIFIED WOODY TIFFANY WRENE

VERIFIED BUCHANAN JAMES TREVOR

VERIFIED RAY RYAN ISAAC

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON JONATHAN RUSSELL

VERIFIED LANCE ROBYN ANNE

UNVERIFIED CLARK ANITA G

VERIFIED DOANE RUTH PITMAN

UNVERIFIED EDWARDS TRENTON JAMES

VERIFIED ELKINS RYAN DEVIN

VERIFIED JOHNSTON DAVID RAY

UNVERIFIED NEW WEINMEISTER AMY HAIRR

VERIFIED LETTRICH SADIE ANAIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN CARLA GUNTER

VERIFIED LETTERMAN ERIC PAUL

VERIFIED RAMSEY AUBREY NICOLE

VERIFIED MCFARLAND STEVEN TYLER

VERIFIED GRINDSTAFF AMBER LYNN

VERIFIED RAMSEY SPENCER HAYDEN JOHN

VERIFIED KIDDELL LAURIE ANN

UNVERIFIED PHILLIPS PATRICK RYAN

VERIFIED OETTING CAITLIN BRIGGS

VERIFIED MCFARLAND TIANA THOMASON

UNVERIFIED PARISH WENDY LYNN

VERIFIED HUNTER WARREN HOWELL

VERIFIED LEE COLUMBUS

VERIFIED ALLEN LUCAS DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING COX KELCI BRYANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING SINCLAIR SAMANTHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRY DIANA PILKINGTON

VERIFIED KIDDELL LEROY FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILDE JADE IZABELLE
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371  RHODODENDRON PARK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 371 RHODODENDRON PARK RD

120  THIMBLEBERRY HOLW BURNSVILLE NC 28714 120 THIMBLEBERRY HOLW

107  MURPHY BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 107 MURPHY BRANCH RD

19  MILL SPRINGS RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 19 MILL SPRINGS RD

625  ED YOUNG RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 625 ED YOUNG RD

1244  SEVEN MILE RIDGE RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1244 SEVEN MILE RIDGE RD

203  WATERS EDGE DR WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 203 WATERS EDGE DR

625  ED YOUNG RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 625 ED YOUNG RD

170  BAREFOOT CV BURNSVILLE NC 28714 170 BAREFOOT CV

338  BOWDITCH ST BURNSVILLE NC 28714 338 BOWDITCH ST

78  STREAMWOOD CIR WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 78 STREAMWOOD CIR

509  WIND WOOD DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 509 WIND WOOD DR

78  SHOAL CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 78 SHOAL CREEK RD

179  GARLAND LN GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 179 GARLAND LN

207  SHARP TOP RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 207 SHARP TOP RD

1946  CABBAGE PATCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1946 CABBAGE PATCH RD

8  CANDY TUFT LN WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8 CANDY TUFT LN

730  LAUREL HEIGHTS DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 730 LAUREL HEIGHTS DR

722 N BEE BRANCH RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 PO BOX 35

103  BIRD DOG LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 103 BIRD DOG LN

137  BOONE RIDGE DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 137 BOONE RIDGE DR

394  DEACON RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 394 DEACON RD

53  LAUGHING FOX CIR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 53 LAUGHING FOX CIR

21  CLARKS CHAPEL EXT WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 21 CLARKS CHAPEL EXT

304  WALKING RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 304 WALKING RD

65  CARDINAL CREST DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 65 CARDINAL CREST DR

87  HIGH REST DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 87 HIGH REST DR

30  OLD MARS HILL HWY WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 30 OLD MARS HILL HWY

6204  LEGACY OAKS PL ASHEVILLE NC 28803 6204 LEGACY OAKS PL

59  CROCKETT AVE ASHEVILLE NC 28805 59 CROCKETT AVE

202  ROBERTSON ST BURNSVILLE NC 28714 202 ROBERTSON ST

2829  STATE HIGHWAY 80 S BURNSVILLE NC 28714 2829 STATE HIGHWAY 80 S

207  CHAMBWOOD PARK   #G ASHEVILLE NC 28804 207 CHAMBWOOD PARK # G

4684  PRICES CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 PO BOX 123

1104  WHITE OAK CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1104 WHITE OAK CREEK RD

700  BILL ALLEN BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 PO BOX 1244

13541  STATE HIGHWAY 197 S BURNSVILLE NC 28714 13541 STATE HIGHWAY 197 S

537  CANE RIVER SCHOOL RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 537 CANE RIVER SCHOOL RD

44  MUDSLINGER DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 44 MUDSLINGER DR

180  CATABERRY LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 180 CATABERRY LN

197  CHESTNUT FARMS LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 197 CHESTNUT FARMS LN

36  TIGGER DR ARDEN NC 28704 36 TIGGER DR

JR 61  WEAVER VIEW CIR   #106 WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 61 WEAVER VIEW CIR # 106

62  JOHNNIE HLS BURNSVILLE NC 28714 62 JOHNNIE HLS

8929  STATE HIGHWAY 197 N GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8929 STATE HIGHWAY 197 N

952  BANKS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 952 BANKS CREEK RD

20  WINTERGREEN PATCH LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 20 WINTERGREEN PATCH LN

13541  STATE HIGHWAY 197 S BURNSVILLE NC 28714 13541 STATE HIGHWAY 197 S

285  WATERMELON WAY BURNSVILLE NC 28714 285 WATERMELON WAY
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BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286754841 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282319523 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282841295 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282082287 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282083420 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286751694 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8287748189 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282085015 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282082136 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282848603 W

WAYNESVILLE NC 28786 8282841293 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286759694 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286755069 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8286556173 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286829180 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282842791 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8285061777 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 9802147651 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 287400035 8282840765 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286780856 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286780079 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282082071 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8287653389 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282849107 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282847664 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8288032640 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282083994 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8282842631 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28803 8433255505 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 8282845646 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282533341 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282081264 W

ASHEVILLE NC 28804 8283806614 W

BURNSVILLE NC 287140123 8282841579 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 287141244 8282847743 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286780508 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8283901528 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286780895 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8283190837 W

ARDEN NC 28704 W

WEAVERVILLE NC 28787 8284849031 B

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282081311 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8284671514 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282081914 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282849638 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282848065 W
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NL M 44 CO Y 12/11/1998 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 41 NC Y 4/3/2000 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL F 76 FL Y 4/5/2000 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN F 40 NC Y 10/4/2000 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL M 38 NC Y 5/28/2002 |08CRA| CRABTREE

UN F 68 NC Y 9/10/2002 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN M 59 NY Y 3/31/2008 |67.1| 67.1 WVLE

NL F 37 NC Y 5/23/2003 |08CRA| CRABTREE

UN M 49 MD Y 1/28/2004 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 36 NC Y 1/30/2004 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

UN M 38 NC Y 1/7/2009 |SA| SAUNOOK

NL F 68 NC Y 7/21/2004 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 36 NC Y 9/13/2004 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 70 NC Y 11/2/2004 |05GRE| GREEN MOUNTAIN

UN M 59 NC Y 11/2/2004 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

NL M 37 NC Y 8/12/2005 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN F 56 NC Y 1/25/2022 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 34 NC Y 7/13/2006 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 34 NC Y 10/13/2006 |05GRE| GREEN MOUNTAIN

NL M 35 NC Y 10/12/2006 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 32 NC Y 1/16/2008 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL M 34 NC Y 3/4/2008 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

NL F 48 GA Y 10/9/2008 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 72 PA Y 8/1/2014 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 80 NC Y 3/19/2010 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

NL M 30 NC Y 7/22/2010 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 30 NC Y 9/30/2010 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

UN M 29 WA Y 1/4/2022 |40.2| 40.2

NL F 52 AR Y 4/6/2022 |18.2| 18.2 ASH

UN F 28 NC Y 3/15/2016 |06.1| 06.1 ASH

NL F 56 NC Y 9/28/2010 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL M 29 NC Y 10/12/2012 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 39 NC Y 11/3/2020 |71.1| 71.1 WFIN

NL M 27 NC Y 8/23/2013 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL U 30 Y 2/2/2022 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN M 27 NC Y 11/26/2013 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL F 60 IL Y 12/30/2014 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

UN M 24 Y 1/1/2021 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL F 26 NC Y 2/8/2016 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 24 NC Y 2/12/2016 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 69 NY Y 7/19/2017 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL U 49 Y 9/30/2019 |54.2| 54.2 ASH

NL M 62 AL Y 2/21/2022 |58.1| 58.1 WVLE

UN M 28 NC Y 10/19/2018 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL F 21 TN Y 9/17/2019 |05GRE| GREEN MOUNTAIN

UN F 21 NC Y 12/8/2019 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

UN F 69 CT Y 8/4/2020 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

UN M 61 IL Y 9/29/2020 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

UN F 21 NC Y 10/1/2020 |08CRA| CRABTREE
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YTD PC MASTER

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 30B 30 50

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 28 28 46

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

TOWN OF WOODFIN 11 28 28 49

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

CITY OF ASHEVILLE 11 28 28 49

TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 11 28 28 46

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773
29774
29775
29776
29777
29778
29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
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YTD PC MASTER

85

85

85

85

85

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

85

118 WAYN

85

85

85

85

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

85

85

85

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

114 COM1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 REYN

85

85

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

115 COM2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 ROBE

116 COM3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 BUNC

85

85

85

85

85

85

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773
29774
29775
29776
29777
29778
29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

WAYNESVILLE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-REYNOLDS

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BOARD OF EDUC-ROBERSON

BOARD OF EDUC-N BUNCOMBE

BB BC BD BE
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773
29774
29775
29776
29777
29778
29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
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YTD PC MASTER

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

WFIN TOWN OF WOODFIN 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

ASH CITY OF ASHEVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

WVLE TOWN OF WEAVERVILLE 40 40TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773
29774
29775
29776
29777
29778
29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1978 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1981 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1946 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1982 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1984 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1954 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1963 |67.1| |67.1|

N 1985 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1973 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1986 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1984 |SA| |SA|

N 1954 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1986 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1952 |05-GRE| |05GRE|

N 1963 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1985 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1966 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1988 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1988 |05-GRE| |05GRE|

N 1987 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1990 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1988 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1974 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1950 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1942 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1992 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1992 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1993 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1970 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1994 |06.1| |06.1|

N 1966 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1993 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1983 |71.1| |71.1|

N 1995 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1992 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1995 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1962 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1998 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1996 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1998 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1953 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1973 |101.1| |101.1|

N 1960 |58.1| |58.1|

N 1994 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 2001 |05-GRE| |05GRE|

N 2001 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1953 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1961 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 2001 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773
29774
29775
29776
29777
29778
29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
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YTD PC MASTER

ES29448 ES000029448 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 100 YANCEY 31097 A ACTIVE AP

ES29520 ES000029520 REP DEM REP to DEM 100 YANCEY 31222 A ACTIVE AV

ES29754 ES000029754 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 31573 A ACTIVE AV

ES29890 ES000029890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 31784 A ACTIVE AV

ES29908 ES000029908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 31819 A ACTIVE AV

ES29952 ES000029952 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 31905 A ACTIVE AV

ES29953 ES000029953 REP UNA REP to UNA 100 YANCEY 31906 A ACTIVE AV

ES3375 ES000003375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 1343 A ACTIVE AV

ES3448 ES000003448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 1416 A ACTIVE AV

ES3625 ES000003625 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 1593 A ACTIVE AP

ES3712 ES000003712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 1680 A ACTIVE AV

ES4148 ES000004148 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 2116 A ACTIVE AV

ES4546 ES000004546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 2515 A ACTIVE AP

ES4601 ES000004601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 2570 A ACTIVE AP

ES4680 ES000004680 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 2649 A ACTIVE AP

ES5034 ES000005034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 3003 A ACTIVE AP

ES5263 ES000005263 UNA REP UNA to REP 44 HAYWOOD 277943 A ACTIVE AV

ES5272 ES000005272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 3241 A ACTIVE AP

ES5910 ES000005910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 3879 A ACTIVE AP

ES6243 ES000006243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4213 A ACTIVE AP

ES6299 ES000006299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4269 A ACTIVE AV

ES6350 ES000006350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4320 A ACTIVE AV

ES6352 ES000006352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4322 A ACTIVE AV

ES6387 ES000006387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4357 A ACTIVE AV

ES6390 ES000006390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4360 A ACTIVE AP

ES6656 ES000006656 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 4626 A ACTIVE AV

ES6984 ES000006984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 4954 A ACTIVE AV

ES7117 ES000007117 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 5087 A ACTIVE AV

ES7188 ES000007188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 5158 A ACTIVE A1

ES7616 ES000007616 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 5586 A ACTIVE AV

ES7629 ES000007629 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 5599 A ACTIVE AP

ES7657 ES000007657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 5627 A ACTIVE AV

ES7770 ES000007770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 5740 A ACTIVE AP

ES7838 ES000007838 UNA REP UNA to REP 100 YANCEY 5808 A ACTIVE AP

ES8048 ES000008048 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 6018 A ACTIVE A1

ES8248 ES000008248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 6218 A ACTIVE AP

ES8696 ES000008696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 6666 A ACTIVE A1

ES8936 ES000008936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 6907 A ACTIVE AV

ES9059 ES000009059 DEM REP DEM to REP 100 YANCEY 7030 A ACTIVE AV

ES9538 ES000009538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 100 YANCEY 7510 A ACTIVE AV

AA105455 AA000105455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30209559 A ACTIVE AV

AA129942 AA000129942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000240337 A ACTIVE AV

AA187979 AA000187979 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717971 A ACTIVE AV

AA51466 AA000051466 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724144 A ACTIVE AP

AB28091 AB000028091 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218627 A ACTIVE AP

AB35092 AB000035092 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000100990 A ACTIVE AV

AD22843 AD000022843 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30117269 A ACTIVE AP

AD24779 AD000024779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710335 A ACTIVE AV

AE28355 AE000028355 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000455407 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
29825
29826
29827
29828
29829
29830
29831
29832
29833
29834
29835
29836
29837
29838
29839
29840
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-001657



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GABLE CAROLYN M

VERIFIED SKOKOS LOIS CAMPBELL

VERIFIED MUSSELWHITE ROY FULTON

VERIFIED MEYER HEIDI LYNN

VERIFIED ARELLANO MARY ANN

VERIFIED ELLIOTT ABIGAIL MORGAN

VERIFIED MEDFORD CODA LEETH

VERIFIED DEYTON ERIC HAMILTON

VERIFIED MCINTOSH SHARON HALL

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON SHERILL LEE

VERIFIED ROBINSON SAMANTHA MCMAHAN

VERIFIED FOX RAYMOND CLEVELAND

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRIN THOMAS WOODRUFF

VERIFICATION PENDING MCINTOSH MIKE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON BEVERLY HANEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNETT STEVE LEE

VERIFIED PETERSON MARK LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HENSLEY MACK CLEVELAND

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL CAROLYN BALLEW

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIFIELD RUTH VIRGINIA

VERIFIED HUSKINS DAVID RAY

VERIFIED JONES BETTY SUE

VERIFIED JONES JAMES TIMOTHY

VERIFIED LAWS TONY CLYDE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVIN ROBERT ALAN

VERIFIED ROBINSON BETTY LEE

VERIFIED ALLEN LARRY ANDREW

VERIFIED BLANKENSHIP VADITH BUCHANAN

UNVERIFIED WARREN CHARLES KEVIN

VERIFIED ROBINSON CHRIS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON JACKIE

VERIFIED YELTON REBECCA KAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEYTON RODNEY BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BANKS JOHN RANDALL

UNVERIFIED EDWARDS RANDALL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLIFIELD KRISTIE SOUTHER

UNVERIFIED BOONE THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED BLANKENSHIP RONALD DAVID

VERIFIED BERRY SHIRLEEN PRITCHARD

VERIFIED MCINTOSH DANNY TILMON

VERIFIED PARKER LATONYA SHEREE

VERIFIED KRAMER MICHAEL JOEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON TERELL MILO

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS CAROLYN CHEELY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE RICKY LEE

VERIFIED MITCHELL ANTONIA HOWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDERS CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED MARCANO CARLOS WILFREDO

UNVERIFIED SNYDER ANN STILWELL

L M N O P Q
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
29825
29826
29827
29828
29829
29830
29831
29832
29833
29834
29835
29836
29837
29838
29839
29840
29841
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YTD PC MASTER

477  CHARLIE BROWN RD   #8 BURNSVILLE NC 28714 477 CHARLIE BROWN RD # 8

45  DEEP GAP RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 45 DEEP GAP RD

672  BEE BRANCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 672 BEE BRANCH RD

208  MCINTOSH AVE BURNSVILLE NC 28714 208 MCINTOSH AVE

208  MCINTOSH AVE BURNSVILLE NC 28714 208 MCINTOSH AVE

216  SUNFLOWER DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 216 SUNFLOWER DR

115  SIMMONS RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 115 SIMMONS RD

95  R B DEYTON RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 95 R B DEYTON RD

5  SUNRISE LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 5 SUNRISE LN

393  PARSON BRANCH RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 393 PARSON BRANCH RD

144  LOGGER LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 144 LOGGER LN

276  FISH POND LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 276 FISH POND LN

39  DAYBREAK COVE RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 39 DAYBREAK COVE RD

133  HIGHLAND LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 133 HIGHLAND LN

393  PARSON BRANCH RD GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 393 PARSON BRANCH RD

108  PLEASANT PATHWAY LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 108 PLEASANT PATHWAY LN

1376  NEWFOUND RD CANTON NC 28716 1376 NEWFOUND RD

20  RED CLOVER LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 20 RED CLOVER LN

45  SENSATIONAL DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 45 SENSATIONAL DR

355  CABBAGE PATCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 355 CABBAGE PATCH RD

3511  SEVEN MILE RIDGE RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 3511 SEVEN MILE RIDGE RD

79  TIMBERLAND DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 79 TIMBERLAND DR

79  TIMBERLAND DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 79 TIMBERLAND DR

65  ROARING SPOUT LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 65 ROARING SPOUT LN

669  UPPER BROWNS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 669 UPPER BROWNS CREEK RD

214  CABBAGE PATCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 214 CABBAGE PATCH RD

65  JENNIE LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 65 JENNIE LN

5341  PRICES CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 5341 PRICES CREEK RD

1054  OLD MINE FORK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1054 OLD MINE FORK RD

199  NEWDALE CHURCH RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 199 NEWDALE CHURCH RD

1606  BAKERS CREEK RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 1606 BAKERS CREEK RD

100  ABUNDANCE WAY BURNSVILLE NC 28714 100 ABUNDANCE WAY

104  DAY BOOK DR BURNSVILLE NC 28714 104 DAY BOOK DR

14  BENNETT ST BURNSVILLE NC 28714 PO BOX 1391

580  SPAR MILL RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 580 SPAR MILL RD

124  INDIAN TRL   #RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 124 INDIAN TRL # RD

730  BEAR WALLOW RD BURNSVILLE NC 28714 730 BEAR WALLOW RD

243  WATER SPRINGS HOLW BURNSVILLE NC 28714 243 WATER SPRINGS HOLW

20  WINCHESTER LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 20 WINCHESTER LN

5  SUNRISE LN BURNSVILLE NC 28714 5 SUNRISE LN

15116  DELANEY DR CONCORD NC 28027 15116 DELANEY DR

5125  MATTHEWS-MINT HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5125 MATTHEWS-MINT HILL RD

9506  NEVILLE ABBEY DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9506 NEVILLE ABBEY DR # 202

9246  HIGHLAND CREEK PKWY   #6202 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9246 HIGHLAND CREEK PKWY # 6202

4419  GREENRIDGE LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4419 GREENRIDGE LN # 4419

2126  SOUTHWIND DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2126 SOUTHWIND DR

8413  CHESTNUT OAK CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 8413 CHESTNUT OAK CT

6804  LONG RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6804 LONG RD

3800  SHAMROCK DR   #2214FRB CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3800 SHAMROCK DR # 2214FRB

R S T U V W
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
29825
29826
29827
29828
29829
29830
29831
29832
29833
29834
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YTD PC MASTER

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8285376142 U

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286783483 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 9106173922 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 2485063294 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 2485060576 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282848346 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8283850236 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8282086717 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286822365 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286754812 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282840034 W

GREEN MOUNTAIN NC 28740 8282842417 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

CANTON NC 28716 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282842364 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282084791 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286754891 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286755641 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282842994 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286754373 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282840937 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282847266 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282841736 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282081595 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282842394 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282840409 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286754715 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286826065 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8282081060 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286754823 W

BURNSVILLE NC 28714 8286822365 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 280819132 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
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29811
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29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
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29828
29829
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 29 PA Y 10/30/2020 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

UN F 91 MI Y 1/14/2021 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

NL M 76 NC Y 7/16/2021 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

NL F 54 MI Y 10/1/2021 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

UN F 55 CO Y 10/15/2021 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL F 19 NC Y 12/4/2021 |10PEN| PENSACOLA

UN M 19 NC Y 12/5/2021 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 58 NC Y 5/20/1982 |05GRE| GREEN MOUNTAIN

NL F 60 NC Y 8/27/1980 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL M 58 NC Y 1/23/1982 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL F 48 NC Y 8/9/1994 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 51 NC Y 4/24/1989 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 75 OH Y 5/22/1989 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 49 NC Y 3/16/1992 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL F 68 NC Y 3/10/1972 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 69 TN Y 10/1/1982 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

UN M 49 Y 1/12/2022 |BE-4| BEAVERDAM 4

UN M 58 NC Y 4/28/1982 |02CAN| CANE RIVER

NL F 73 NC Y 10/4/1982 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 87 NC N 10/20/1970 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 62 NC Y 9/21/1979 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 65 NC Y 7/17/1976 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 67 SC Y 3/23/1978 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 60 NC Y 1/1/1980 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 74 MD Y 10/1/1980 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL F 85 NC Y 8/12/1969 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 74 NC Y 3/30/1984 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL F 80 NC Y 8/9/1969 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL M 57 MD Y 7/26/1993 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 58 NC Y 9/30/1982 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 59 NC Y 2/27/1984 |11PRI| PRICES CREEK

NL F 48 CO Y 10/13/1994 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 56 NC Y 6/28/1985 |06JAC| JACKS CREEK

NL M 62 MI Y 4/7/1980 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL M 63 NC Y 10/5/1977 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL F 60 NC Y 9/12/1984 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL M 52 NC Y 2/3/1988 |08CRA| CRABTREE

NL M 75 NC Y 10/27/1976 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE

NL F 53 NC N 2/4/1988 |09SOU| SOUTH TOE

NL M 66 NC Y 3/15/1974 |01BUR| BURNSVILLE 1

NL F 44 NC Y 3/12/2021 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 49 WI Y 1/15/2015 |220| PCT 220 MH

UN M 24 NC Y 3/4/2022 |212| PCT 212 UNI

UN F 76 GA N 3/23/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN M 61 Y 1/20/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL F 35 NC Y 8/3/2012 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL M 43 NC Y 10/10/2014 |01-07| 01-07

UN M 59 PR Y 1/4/2022 |221| PCT 221 MH

HL F 90 IN Y 8/8/2018 |061| PCT 061 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
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11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 30B 30 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

11 24 24 47

BURNSVILLE 11 24 24 47

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
29825
29826
29827
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29832
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29836
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85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

118 BEAV

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

82 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
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29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
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29824
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BEAVER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823
29824
29825
29826
29827
29828
29829
29830
29831
29832
29833
29834
29835
29836
29837
29838
29839
29840
29841
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35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

43 43RD PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

1 BURNSVILLE 35 35TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
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29823
29824
29825
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29827
29828
29829
29830
29831
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N 1993 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1931 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1946 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 1968 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1967 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 2003 |10-PEN| |10PEN|

N 2003 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1964 |05-GRE| |05GRE|

N 1962 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1964 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1974 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1971 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1947 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1973 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1954 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1953 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1973 |BE-4| |BE-4|

N 1964 |02-CAN| |02CAN|

N 1949 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1935 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1960 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1957 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1955 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1962 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1948 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1937 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1948 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1942 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1965 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1964 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1963 |11-PRI| |11PRI|

N 1974 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1966 |06-JAC| |06JAC|

N 1960 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1959 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1962 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1970 |08-CRA| |08CRA|

N 1947 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1969 |09-SOU| |09SOU|

N 1956 |01-BUR| |01BUR|

N 1978 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1973 |220| |220|

N 1998 |212| |212|

N 1946 |145| |145|

N 1961 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1987 |210| |210|

N 1979 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1963 |221| |221|

N 1932 |061| |061|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
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29824
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AH22624 AH000022624 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30178822 A ACTIVE AP

AK130490 AK000130490 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713279 A ACTIVE AV

AK150845 AK000150845 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725498 A ACTIVE AP

AK48280 AK000048280 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30134375 A ACTIVE AP

AK49011 AK000049011 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30134374 A ACTIVE AP

AK51816 AK000051816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715851 A ACTIVE AV

AK55916 AK000055916 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30099463 A ACTIVE AP

AK85908 AK000085908 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218323 A ACTIVE AV

AL115646 AL000115646 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000337901 A ACTIVE AV

AL163428 AL000163428 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30189357 A ACTIVE AP

AL181425 AL000181425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30068181 A ACTIVE AP

AL197170 AL000197170 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000085934 A ACTIVE AP

AL228014 AL000228014 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000273143 A ACTIVE AV

AL247479 AL000247479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713785 A ACTIVE AV

AL284329 AL000284329 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710083 A ACTIVE AV

AL290700 AL000290700 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537820 A ACTIVE AP

AL291552 AL000291552 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716528 A ACTIVE AP

AL327217 AL000327217 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711043 A ACTIVE AV

AL331107 AL000331107 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221306 A ACTIVE AP

AL332000 AL000332000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000637384 A ACTIVE AV

AM106413 AM000106413 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723919 A ACTIVE AV

AM89278 AM000089278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221640 A ACTIVE AP

AN100660 AN000100660 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999921464 A ACTIVE AV

AN103342 AN000103342 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30136255 A ACTIVE AP

AN103509 AN000103509 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000109468 A ACTIVE AV

AN104242 AN000104242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30012327 A ACTIVE AP

AN104329 AN000104329 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30201183 A ACTIVE AV

AN104450 AN000104450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218536 A ACTIVE AV

AN104640 AN000104640 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30012725 A ACTIVE AP

AN105863 AN000105863 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30013948 A ACTIVE AV

AN106677 AN000106677 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30014762 A ACTIVE AP

AN107390 AN000107390 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30015475 A ACTIVE AV

AN108251 AN000108251 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30093454 A ACTIVE AP

AN10848 AN000010848 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 13 CABARRUS 17906 A ACTIVE AP

AN10851 AN000010851 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 13 CABARRUS 17910 A ACTIVE AP

AN110878 AN000110878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30167108 A ACTIVE AV

AN11549 AN000011549 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 19315 A ACTIVE AP

AN115976 AN000115976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000722921 A ACTIVE AV

AN116944 AN000116944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30025029 A ACTIVE AV

AN116970 AN000116970 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30025055 A ACTIVE AP

AN117177 AN000117177 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30025262 A ACTIVE AP

AN117762 AN000117762 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30025847 A ACTIVE AP

AN11801 AN000011801 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 19838 A ACTIVE AP

AN118229 AN000118229 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30026314 A ACTIVE AP

AN119584 AN000119584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30027669 A ACTIVE AP

AN119585 AN000119585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30027670 A ACTIVE AP

AN120850 AN000120850 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30028935 A ACTIVE AV

AN121314 AN000121314 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000292658 A ACTIVE AV

AN123801 AN000123801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30031886 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
29842
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VERIFICATION PENDING ALFORD JEANETTIA SMALLWOOD

VERIFIED ROSEBROCK TROY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES DAJOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUSKIE ANDREW DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING DUSKIE GERALDINE FERRICK

VERIFIED WOOTEN ERICKA CHARNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GARRISON BRENDA POPLIN

VERIFIED SUTTON SERITA OWENS

VERIFIED BARON ELLIOTT PHILLIP

VERIFICATION PENDING VALLIERE JESSICA FLYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ERIC ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD HARRIS LEE

VERIFIED WHITBY DANA LYNN

VERIFIED WATTS JESSICA LEIGH

VERIFIED BARWICK RACHEL REDINGER

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH TESSA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING STRUTHERS CLINTON JAMES

VERIFIED BEST KATHRYN JADE

VERIFICATION PENDING JAEGER HENRY EDWARD

VERIFIED KRISHNA JAY JEEVAN

VERIFIED PAYNE ISAIAH MELEK

VERIFICATION PENDING VANG ALICIA

VERIFIED LENTZ JONATHAN WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING RATH JOSEPH ALLIN

VERIFIED OLIVER ANGEL LISA

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST CONNIE PATRICE

VERIFIED LEWIS CHASE MIKEL

VERIFIED MILLER CALVIN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING KINKEAD SUZANNE BOYD

VERIFIED DUNWELL GARY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEUVRONT LORI JO

VERIFIED WHITAKER JORDAN DWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANCINI MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING LIPPARD JERRY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING LIPPARD JUDY EURY

VERIFIED BURRIS TOVONNA LENORE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCOMBS CECIL WILLARD

VERIFIED LITTLE DAWNYA TATIANA

VERIFIED BOTEILHO LANESE KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SIGMON BENGY DARRIL

VERIFICATION PENDING VANOVER ERNEST

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES WILLIAM MARSHALL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCRORIE RICKEY DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANGIERI DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIES LISA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING FRIES TRACY MICHAEL

VERIFIED TELERA MARIA ANN

VERIFIED BLAND STEVEN KENT

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS CANDI MARIE

L M N O P Q
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807  WOODBROOK PL NE CONCORD NC 28025 807 WOODBROOK PL NE

13110  HUNTERSVILLE-CONCORD RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13110 HUNTERSVILLE-CONCORD RD

4601  CRICKLEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4601 CRICKLEWOOD LN

9095  TREETOP WAY NW CONCORD NC 28027 9095 TREETOP WAY NW

9095  TREETOP WAY NW CONCORD NC 28027 9095 TREETOP WAY NW

1833  CAGNEY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1833 CAGNEY ST

10683  CORONET CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 10683 CORONET CT

133  PLAZA DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 133 PLAZA DR

JR 4600  POPLAR GROVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4600 POPLAR GROVE DR

9560  HARVEST LN DAVIDSON NC 28036 9560 HARVEST LN

2014  CYPRESS VILLAGE DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2014 CYPRESS VILLAGE DR NW

3312  MAGNOLIA HILL DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3312 MAGNOLIA HILL DR # 102

2552  OAKBORO LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2552 OAKBORO LN

10212  VICTORIA BLAKE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 10212 VICTORIA BLAKE DR

5975  PROSPERITY RIDGE RD   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5975 PROSPERITY RIDGE RD # 101

4326  SAXONBURY WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4326 SAXONBURY WAY

203 S THOMPSON ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 203 S THOMPSON ST

506  FALLING WATERS CT   #3217 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 506 FALLING WATERS CT # 3217

413  WINECOFF SCHOOL RD   #116 CONCORD NC 28027 413 WINECOFF SCHOOL RD # 116

1801  MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1801 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD

810  POND MEADOW CT   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 810 POND MEADOW CT # 208

7905  WATERWAY DR NW  #311 CONCORD NC 28027 7905 WATERWAY DR NW # 311

10312  REMEMBRANCE TRL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10312 REMEMBRANCE TRL

142  WHITE ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 142 WHITE ST SW

1727  CANNON VIEW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1727 CANNON VIEW LN

624  WAYFORTH RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 624 WAYFORTH RD NW

196  PHIFER AVE NW CONCORD NC 28025 196 PHIFER AVE NW

JR 5078  SUMMER SURPRISE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5078 SUMMER SURPRISE LN

5378  STONE BROOK CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 5378 STONE BROOK CT

1203  DEBBIE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1203 DEBBIE ST

4612  REVERE LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 4612 REVERE LN

207  BEVERLY DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 207 BEVERLY DR NE

10290  LEMMON AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 10290 LEMMON AVE NW

1703  VALWOOD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1703 VALWOOD ST

1703  VALWOOD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1703 VALWOOD ST

1122  RAY SUGGS PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1122 RAY SUGGS PL NW

JR 1629  EASTWOOD DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1629 EASTWOOD DR

729  LUMBER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 729 LUMBER LN

5220  ROCKY RIVER CROSSING RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 5220 ROCKY RIVER CROSSING RD

701  NC HWY 49  S CONCORD NC 28025 701 NC HWY 49 S

6919  SANDUSKY BLVD CONCORD NC 28027 6919 SANDUSKY BLVD

593  VIKING PL SW CONCORD NC 28025 593 VIKING PL SW

952  GROFF ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 952 GROFF ST NW

9099  TREETOP WAY NW CONCORD NC 28027 9099 TREETOP WAY NW

6911  BRANDON CHASE LN CONCORD NC 28025 6911 BRANDON CHASE LN

6911  BRANDON CHASE LN CONCORD NC 28025 6911 BRANDON CHASE LN

7853  WOODMERE DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7853 WOODMERE DR

11419  BRANGUS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 11419 BRANGUS LN

1901  MISSION OAKS ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1901 MISSION OAKS ST

R S T U V W
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CONCORD NC 28025 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 I

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 M

CONCORD NC 28027 A

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 51 NC Y 9/25/2019 |12-11| 12-11 CON

UN M 56 MI Y 1/27/2022 |241| PCT 241 UNI

NL M 35 NJ Y 4/1/2022 |084| PCT 084 CLT

NL M 77 NC Y 7/15/2016 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL F 74 NY Y 7/15/2016 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN U 42 Y 2/18/2022 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL F 80 NC Y 10/2/2012 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

UN U 54 Y 1/10/2022 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL M 65 Y 7/18/2016 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 37 Y 5/26/2020 |03-00| 03-00

UN M 46 Y 10/8/2008 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 62 NC Y 7/18/2012 |005| PCT 005 CLT

NL F 38 AZ Y 11/11/2015 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 40 TX Y 2/3/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 26 NC Y 1/4/2022 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 27 FL Y 9/25/2019 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL M 68 MI Y 2/23/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN F 22 NC Y 1/11/2022 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL M 78 NY N 3/25/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN M 29 MN Y 10/7/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 22 NY Y 3/21/2022 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 31 CA Y 4/5/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

UN M 41 NC Y 8/28/2008 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 64 KY Y 8/22/2016 |12-08| 12-08 CON

NL F 43 NC Y 8/24/2012 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL F 52 LA Y 8/20/2001 |02-07| 02-07 CON

UN M 39 NC Y 10/7/2020 |12-11| 12-11 CON

UN M 61 NC Y 1/14/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

UN F 58 NC Y 9/10/2001 |03-00| 03-00

NL M 78 WA Y 11/27/2001 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

NL F 57 NY Y 1/29/2002 |01-04| 01-04

NL U 39 NC Y 3/19/2002 |12-11| 12-11 CON

NL M 45 NY Y 5/17/2012 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN M 74 Y 10/3/1970 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 73 Y 3/25/1972 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 41 NY Y 11/7/2018 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL M 68 Y 3/30/1972 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

UN U 39 Y 3/20/2022 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 46 CT Y 3/26/2004 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL M 63 NC Y 3/5/2004 |12-12| 12-12

UN M 73 WV Y 3/19/2004 |02-03| 02-03

NL M 72 NC Y 5/4/2004 |12-12| 12-12 CON

NL M 72 Y 2/21/1976 |02-01| 02-01 CON

UN F 73 PA Y 5/25/2004 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL F 50 NC Y 7/14/2004 |01-08| 01-08

NL M 53 NC Y 7/14/2004 |01-08| 01-08

UN F 54 NY Y 8/6/2004 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

UN M 63 NC Y 3/15/2016 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL F 45 NY Y 10/1/2004 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890
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YTD PC MASTER

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

73 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

83 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

82 CAB

82 KANN

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 KANN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890
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YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890
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YTD PC MASTER

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1971 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1966 |241| |241|

N 1987 |084| |084|

N 1945 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1948 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1980 |126| |126|

N 1942 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1968 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1957 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1985 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1976 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1960 |005| |005|

N 1984 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1982 |202| |202|

N 1996 |239| |239|

N 1995 |128| |128|

N 1954 |206| |206|

N 2000 |105| |105|

N 1944 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1993 |223.1| |223.1|

N 2000 |082| |082|

N 1991 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1981 |133| |133|

N 1958 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1979 |012| |012|

N 1970 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1983 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1961 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1964 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1944 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1965 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1983 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1977 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1948 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1949 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1981 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1954 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1983 |089| |089|

N 1976 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1959 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1949 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1950 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1950 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1949 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1972 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1969 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1968 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1959 |220| |220|

N 1977 |04-02| |04-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29842
29843
29844
29845
29846
29847
29848
29849
29850
29851
29852
29853
29854
29855
29856
29857
29858
29859
29860
29861
29862
29863
29864
29865
29866
29867
29868
29869
29870
29871
29872
29873
29874
29875
29876
29877
29878
29879
29880
29881
29882
29883
29884
29885
29886
29887
29888
29889
29890

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001676



YTD PC MASTER

AN124179 AN000124179 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30121497 A ACTIVE AV

AN124722 AN000124722 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30032807 A ACTIVE AP

AN126076 AN000126076 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000152130 A ACTIVE AV

AN126328 AN000126328 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30034413 A ACTIVE AP

AN126594 AN000126594 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30034679 A ACTIVE AP

AN126801 AN000126801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30034886 A ACTIVE AP

AN12704 AN000012704 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 21683 A ACTIVE AP

AN127322 AN000127322 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30035407 A ACTIVE AV

AN128630 AN000128630 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30036715 A ACTIVE AP

AN128894 AN000128894 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30036979 A ACTIVE AP

AN129548 AN000129548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724689 A ACTIVE AP

AN130053 AN000130053 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30038138 A ACTIVE AP

AN131239 AN000131239 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30039324 A ACTIVE AP

AN131641 AN000131641 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219237 A ACTIVE AP

AN131865 AN000131865 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30039950 A ACTIVE A1

AN132244 AN000132244 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30040329 A ACTIVE AV

AN132446 AN000132446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30040531 A ACTIVE AV

AN135243 AN000135243 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30043981 A ACTIVE AP

AN135311 AN000135311 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30044073 A ACTIVE AP

AN135670 AN000135670 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30220117 A ACTIVE AP

AN135903 AN000135903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30044939 A ACTIVE AP

AN136774 AN000136774 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30046138 A ACTIVE AP

AN136890 AN000136890 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30046291 A ACTIVE AP

AN137135 AN000137135 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675937 A ACTIVE AV

AN137310 AN000137310 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30207722 A ACTIVE AP

AN137437 AN000137437 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30046996 A ACTIVE AP

AN137504 AN000137504 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30047074 A ACTIVE AP

AN137530 AN000137530 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000308277 A ACTIVE AP

AN137570 AN000137570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30047168 A ACTIVE AP

AN137760 AN000137760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000040865 A ACTIVE AV

AN13891 AN000013891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 24129 A ACTIVE AV

AN139487 AN000139487 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30158135 A ACTIVE AP

AN139632 AN000139632 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716897 A ACTIVE AP

AN141112 AN000141112 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30051753 A ACTIVE AP

AN141333 AN000141333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30052064 A ACTIVE AP

AN142295 AN000142295 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30053319 A ACTIVE AP

AN142398 AN000142398 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30053474 A ACTIVE AP

AN142400 AN000142400 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30053476 A ACTIVE AP

AN142677 AN000142677 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30053878 A ACTIVE AP

AN14344 AN000014344 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 25076 A ACTIVE AP

AN143662 AN000143662 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710749 A ACTIVE AV

AN144624 AN000144624 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30056663 A ACTIVE AP

AN145184 AN000145184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30145443 A ACTIVE AP

AN145290 AN000145290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30057546 A ACTIVE AP

AN14714 AN000014714 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 25798 A ACTIVE AV

AN148037 AN000148037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30123904 A ACTIVE AP

AN150283 AN000150283 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218054 A ACTIVE AP

AN150926 AN000150926 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30065327 A ACTIVE AP

AN15122 AN000015122 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 26582 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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VERIFIED BRYCE STEVEN CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGGINS ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFIED MILLS MEKISHA LUCRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BEHRINGER DONALD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE LATENA RENA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON VALEERIE RAQUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NELMS KENNETH CHARLES

VERIFIED REXFORD DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGEE KATHRYN GLEDHILL

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS SHANNON NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON LAFAYETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAWE DAVID CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOBUE VICTOR JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING UPTON THOMAS ANDREW

UNVERIFIED KRUG REBECCA PAIGE

VERIFIED HOBAN LEWIS LEE

VERIFIED MCNAMARA JOHN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CLINE JEANNIE STARKEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHNEEMAN FREDERICK HERMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORAGNE ANTHONY KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLER CARLY LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHNEEMAN RUTH LEONORA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON KENYA LONETTE

VERIFIED HOLLIS PETER JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK CHERYL DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL PAMELA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN TAMERA ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING HIEDRA DULCE MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAS JUDI JO

VERIFIED MUHAMMAD SHIRLENE LORRAINE

VERIFIED RHODES DARREL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARTSELL VICTORIA BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING TRULL KIMBERLY HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING ARGOV ALON ALBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE ANDREA BURRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUTHEN RANDY EMERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING TARDUGNO JANE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING TARDUGNO MARK ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING BEARCE KYLE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING RUEHLEN ROBERT NYAL

VERIFIED PAK AE RAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPOVERDE OSWALDO FERNANDO

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKERSON ANDREA LAVEET

VERIFICATION PENDING WADDELL STEVEN TYLER

VERIFIED SHAVER EDWIN EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING STANTON NICHOLAS EDSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LACROIX JUSTIN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING EARNHARDT APRIL DAWN

VERIFIED HUNSUCKER BARBARA STATON

L M N O P Q
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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II 325  HUDSON DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 325 HUDSON DR

1905  CLAY ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1905 CLAY ST

14012  DRAKE WATCH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 14012 DRAKE WATCH LN

15012  NORTHGREEN DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15012 NORTHGREEN DR

10384  AMBERCREST CT NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10384 AMBERCREST CT NW

510  DENVER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 510 DENVER ST

1602  MORNINGSIDE CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1602 MORNINGSIDE CT

102  GOODMAN CIR NE CONCORD NC 28025 102 GOODMAN CIR NE

900  LAKESIDE DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 900 LAKESIDE DR SW

1139  THOROUGHBRED PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1139 THOROUGHBRED PL NW

1620  GORDON WALTERS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1620 GORDON WALTERS DR

167  ASHMONT DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 167 ASHMONT DR

3549  CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 3549 CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW

9890  ARCHER RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 9890 ARCHER RD

6801  HIGHGROVE PL CONCORD NC 28027 6801 HIGHGROVE PL

5725  CAMP CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 5725 CAMP CT SW

6166  ROSEWAY CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 6166 ROSEWAY CT

2111  CONCORD LAKE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 PO BOX 507

1700  LEXINGTON PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1700 LEXINGTON PL NW

489  COOK ST NW CONCORD NC 28025 489 COOK ST NW

171  ASHMONT DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 171 ASHMONT DR

1700  LEXINGTON PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1700 LEXINGTON PL NW

129  NEWPORT DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 129 NEWPORT DR

II 10625  PARRISH ST   #303 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10625 PARRISH ST # 303

4679  JUDGE PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 4679 JUDGE PL NW

1530  LONGBOW DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1530 LONGBOW DR

3874  BENT CREEK DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 3874 BENT CREEK DR SW

5422  HARRIS COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5422 HARRIS COVE DR

4569  LANSTONE CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 4569 LANSTONE CT SW

5326  PROSPERITY RIDGE RD   #110 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5326 PROSPERITY RIDGE RD # 110

6543  FISHER FARM LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 6543 FISHER FARM LN NW

150  DAISY AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 150 DAISY AVE

19942  SCANMAR LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 19942 SCANMAR LN

4231  STREAM DALE CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 4231 STREAM DALE CIR NW

112  OAKLEY DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 112 OAKLEY DR

II 2137  CARRIAGE WOODS LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2137 CARRIAGE WOODS LN

4519  AARICK LN CONCORD NC 28027 4519 AARICK LN

4519  AARICK LN CONCORD NC 28027 4519 AARICK LN

2601  OAKWOOD AVE CONCORD NC 28027 2601 OAKWOOD AVE

JR 343  BECKWICK LN SE CONCORD NC 28025 343 BECKWICK LN SE

7251  POINT LAKE DR   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7251 POINT LAKE DR # 207

4100  GLEN HAVEN DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4100 GLEN HAVEN DR SW

384  DAYVAULT ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 384 DAYVAULT ST SW

6536  WILLOWBROOK LN CONCORD NC 28027 6536 WILLOWBROOK LN

II 2005  GRANDHAVEN DR CONCORD NC 28027 2005 GRANDHAVEN DR

3691  STONEFIELD ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 3691 STONEFIELD ST SW

98  HUIE ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 98 HUIE ST NW

2506 S MAIN ST CONCORD NC 28027 2506 S MAIN ST

335  TIFFANY DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 335 TIFFANY DR NW

R S T U V W
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 280820507 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 36 MI Y 6/9/2015 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL F 64 NY Y 10/6/2004 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

NL F 48 NC Y 11/2/2012 |212| PCT 212 UNI

NL M 86 NY Y 10/11/2004 |02-09| 02-09

UN F 45 NC Y 10/8/2004 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 45 NC Y 10/14/2004 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN U 73 Y 6/25/1976 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 62 MI Y 11/17/2004 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL F 35 NC Y 2/8/2005 |12-09| 12-09 CON

UN F 35 VA Y 3/9/2005 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN M 57 SC Y 3/28/2022 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL M 52 OC Y 7/25/2005 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 70 NJ Y 10/3/2005 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN M 37 Y 2/10/2022 |03-00| 03-00

NL F 42 MO Y 11/17/2005 |04-09| 04-09

NL M 50 NE Y 1/10/2006 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 53 NY Y 1/13/2006 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN F 71 NC Y 9/13/2006 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN M 85 PA Y 9/20/2006 |02-07| 02-07 CON

UN M 62 CA Y 3/15/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 41 KS Y 10/13/2006 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

UN F 85 PA Y 11/7/2006 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL F 51 NC Y 12/18/2006 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 53 TN Y 4/26/2021 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL U 61 NC Y 11/3/2020 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL F 62 MD Y 2/1/2007 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 61 WV Y 1/29/2007 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 58 FL Y 6/15/2016 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 58 PA Y 2/5/2007 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 43 NJ Y 6/8/2011 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL M 85 NC Y 4/8/1968 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL U 35 FL Y 2/14/2018 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 50 WV Y 2/25/2022 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 53 OC Y 10/19/2007 |02-01| 02-01 CON

UN F 45 NC Y 11/6/2007 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL M 34 NC Y 1/8/2008 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 67 MA Y 1/10/2008 |02-03| 02-03

UN M 67 MA Y 1/10/2008 |02-03| 02-03

NL M 64 CA Y 1/25/2008 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 69 NC Y 3/26/1993 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN F 57 Y 1/7/2022 |095| PCT 095 CLT

HL M 57 OC Y 1/25/2008 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 47 NC Y 12/2/2016 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN M 32 NC Y 4/10/2008 |02-08| 02-08 KANN

NL M 71 NC Y 11/4/1974 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 33 Y 9/15/2015 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL U 33 Y 1/2/2022 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL F 47 NC Y 9/24/2008 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 85 NC Y 4/20/1968 |02-01| 02-01 CON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

73 CAB

83 KANN

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

83 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1958 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1974 |212| |212|

N 1936 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1977 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1977 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1949 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1960 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1987 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1987 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1965 |149| |149|

N 1970 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1952 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1985 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1980 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1972 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1969 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1951 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1937 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1960 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1981 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1937 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1971 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1969 |216| |216|

N 1961 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1960 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1961 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1964 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1964 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1979 |239| |239|

N 1937 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1987 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1972 |208| |208|

N 1969 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1977 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1988 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1955 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1955 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1958 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1953 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1965 |095| |095|

N 1965 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1975 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1990 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1951 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1989 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1989 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1975 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1937 |02-01| |02-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
29891
29892
29893
29894
29895
29896
29897
29898
29899
29900
29901
29902
29903
29904
29905
29906
29907
29908
29909
29910
29911
29912
29913
29914
29915
29916
29917
29918
29919
29920
29921
29922
29923
29924
29925
29926
29927
29928
29929
29930
29931
29932
29933
29934
29935
29936
29937
29938
29939
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YTD PC MASTER

AN151489 AN000151489 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000261232 A ACTIVE AP

AN152155 AN000152155 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30067115 A ACTIVE AV

AN152355 AN000152355 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725135 A ACTIVE AP

AN152404 AN000152404 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30067443 A ACTIVE AV

AN152543 AN000152543 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000369867 A ACTIVE AV

AN153995 AN000153995 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30142829 A ACTIVE AV

AN154916 AN000154916 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30070874 A ACTIVE AP

AN154956 AN000154956 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30070925 A ACTIVE AV

AN155800 AN000155800 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30192302 A ACTIVE AV

AN155961 AN000155961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30072393 A ACTIVE AP

AN155974 AN000155974 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30072407 A ACTIVE AV

AN156336 AN000156336 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30072915 A ACTIVE AP

AN156798 AN000156798 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30073503 A ACTIVE AV

AN156908 AN000156908 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30073642 A ACTIVE AP

AN157516 AN000157516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218822 A ACTIVE AV

AN159617 AN000159617 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000093137 A ACTIVE AV

AN160932 AN000160932 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719253 A ACTIVE AV

AN161416 AN000161416 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30079819 A ACTIVE AV

AN162044 AN000162044 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712748 A ACTIVE AV

AN162316 AN000162316 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725307 A ACTIVE AP

AN163597 AN000163597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713620 A ACTIVE AV

AN163725 AN000163725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30083348 A ACTIVE AP

AN163830 AN000163830 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30083494 A ACTIVE AP

AN164241 AN000164241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30175604 A ACTIVE AP

AN165040 AN000165040 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219782 A ACTIVE AP

AN165726 AN000165726 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715996 A ACTIVE AV

AN166006 AN000166006 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30086341 A ACTIVE AP

AN166451 AN000166451 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30086941 A ACTIVE AV

AN166758 AN000166758 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218612 A ACTIVE AP

AN167450 AN000167450 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30152495 A ACTIVE AP

AN167534 AN000167534 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30088464 A ACTIVE AP

AN167665 AN000167665 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30088650 A ACTIVE AP

AN168379 AN000168379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000339811 A ACTIVE AV

AN168654 AN000168654 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30089995 A ACTIVE AP

AN168664 AN000168664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30090011 A ACTIVE AP

AN168997 AN000168997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218610 A ACTIVE AP

AN169158 AN000169158 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30090764 A ACTIVE AP

AN169523 AN000169523 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30091156 A ACTIVE AP

AN17023 AN000017023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30472 A ACTIVE AP

AN170249 AN000170249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713894 A ACTIVE AV

AN17026 AN000017026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30476 A ACTIVE AP

AN170913 AN000170913 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30093080 A ACTIVE AP

AN171103 AN000171103 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30189807 A ACTIVE AP

AN171303 AN000171303 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219966 A ACTIVE AV

AN171474 AN000171474 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30093919 A ACTIVE AV

AN171512 AN000171512 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30093981 A ACTIVE AP

AN172656 AN000172656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30095612 A ACTIVE AV

AN173011 AN000173011 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30096083 A ACTIVE AP

AN173042 AN000173042 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30096131 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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29965
29966
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29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
29974
29975
29976
29977
29978
29979
29980
29981
29982
29983
29984
29985
29986
29987
29988

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001687



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SLICE LEZLIE ANNE

VERIFIED CHAMBA SARAH LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLER ELIZABETH MARIA

VERIFIED MURILLO ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED MCKEND EION LLEWLYN

VERIFIED ZEPEDA MARIO FRANCISCO

VERIFICATION PENDING UNGARO JANEANE BETH

VERIFIED CHAVEZ CARLA YANA

VERIFIED BRYANT SARAH DELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMOUTHERSON TEMIKO RASHELLDA

VERIFIED JONES JASMINE CHERELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLINE DAVID WESLEY

VERIFIED HAYWOOD RAYMOND JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BANUCHI CELIA

VERIFIED DARDEN CRISTAL RENEE

VERIFIED SMITH LINDSEY BAKER

VERIFIED GILLESPIE REBECCA MORGAN

VERIFIED DRYE LYNN NICOLE

VERIFIED DEGENNARO CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HANNA LANCE DALE

VERIFIED PRICE TIFFANY LATRECE

VERIFICATION PENDING MINLEND CHARLES ARNAUD

VERIFICATION PENDING STUART INDIA JADE RATTLER

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY WESLEY HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ WENDY STEPHANIE

VERIFIED BARBER KYLE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HELM BRET ROBERT

VERIFIED JOHNSON AMANDA MAKEDA CAMMIER

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYNARD KEYERRA SHANEA

VERIFICATION PENDING PIERCE GREGORY CRIST

VERIFICATION PENDING PASKO SONJA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING REAVIS PAMELA ANN

VERIFIED VIVERETTE KATHARYN SUTHER

VERIFICATION PENDING FETTERLY ANDREA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CHIPMAN TODD MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER DANIELLE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIMES CAITLIN JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNHAM ZACKARY G

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITAKER THOMAS DANIEL

VERIFIED RUSHING TRINESE REGINE T'KEYAH

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITAKER MARY VOGT

VERIFICATION PENDING SINHA SONIYA

VERIFICATION PENDING KIERNAN PATRICK ROBERT

VERIFIED MEMON AMANDA TROTTER

VERIFIED RIPPY KATELYN BROOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHNEEMAN JAY FREDERICK

VERIFIED WEBER MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLBROOKS SARA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING HANEY MORGAN FRANCES

L M N O P Q
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29941
29942
29943
29944
29945
29946
29947
29948
29949
29950
29951
29952
29953
29954
29955
29956
29957
29958
29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
29967
29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
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YTD PC MASTER

17125  DOE VALLEY CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 17125 DOE VALLEY CT

8655  WATERLYNN CIR NW  #202 CONCORD NC 28027 8655 WATERLYNN CIR NW # 202

16520  REINSCH DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 16520 REINSCH DR

8552  INDIAN SUMMER TRL HARRISBURG NC 28075 8552 INDIAN SUMMER TRL

1513  PINE MOUNTAIN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1513 PINE MOUNTAIN RD

JR 934  RAY SUGGS PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 934 RAY SUGGS PL NW

10367  WESSON HUNT RD NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10367 WESSON HUNT RD NW

103  AVON CT NW  #11 CONCORD NC 28027 103 AVON CT NW # 11

2656  POPLAR COVE DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2656 POPLAR COVE DR NW

1626  HOGAN CT NE CONCORD NC 28025 1626 HOGAN CT NE

640  LARK CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 640 LARK CT SW

2111  CONCORD LAKE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 PO BOX 507

8314  CAMELOT DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 8314 CAMELOT DR

257  POKEBERRY TRL CONCORD NC 28027 257 POKEBERRY TRL

1174  CENTRAL DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1174 CENTRAL DR NW

4028  KEBLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4028 KEBLE DR

3120  RYAN JAY DR   #939 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3120 RYAN JAY DR # 939

961  PINE CIRCLE DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 961 PINE CIRCLE DR NW

6206  GLENCAIRN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6206 GLENCAIRN CT

14730  LAURA MICHELLE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14730 LAURA MICHELLE RD

7408  MARCHAND LN   #906 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 7408 MARCHAND LN # 906

8737  SAVANNAH RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 8737 SAVANNAH RD

1008  VALLEY ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1008 VALLEY ST

213  TALA DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 213 TALA DR SW

275  ANN ST NW CONCORD NC 28025 275 ANN ST NW

7106  EAGLES NEST LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7106 EAGLES NEST LN

10912  SAND RIVER CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 10912 SAND RIVER CT

630  LARK CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 630 LARK CT SW

300  JOSHUA PL NW  #25 CONCORD NC 28027 300 JOSHUA PL NW # 25

1922  STONEWYCK AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1922 STONEWYCK AVE

923  LILY GREEN CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 923 LILY GREEN CT NW

482  UNION CEMETERY RD SW CONCORD NC 28027 482 UNION CEMETERY RD SW

13603  HARVEST POINT DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13603 HARVEST POINT DR

4475  POPLAR TENT RD CONCORD NC 28027 4475 POPLAR TENT RD

JR 3435  ROCK HILL CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28027 3435 ROCK HILL CHURCH RD

232  ODELL DR NW CONCORD NC 28025 232 ODELL DR NW

3946  LONGWOOD DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 5266 SUNDANCE WAY

10022  TRAVERTINE TRL DAVIDSON NC 28036 10022 TRAVERTINE TRL

JR 4610  WRANGLER DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4610 WRANGLER DR SW

9912  PERIMETER STATION DR   #116 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9912 PERIMETER STATION DR # 116

4610  WRANGLER DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4610 WRANGLER DR SW

3385  BRACKHILL ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 3385 BRACKHILL ST

2908  PENNSYLVANIA AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2908 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

720  PALMER AVE SW CONCORD NC 28027 720 PALMER AVE SW

378  WAKEMEADOW PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 378 WAKEMEADOW PL NW

1700  LEXINGTON PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1700 LEXINGTON PL NW

9908  HOLLY TREE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9908 HOLLY TREE DR

702  DAKOTA ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 702 DAKOTA ST

10383  DOWLING ST NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10383 DOWLING ST NW

R S T U V W
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29953
29954
29955
29956
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29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
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29968
29969
29970
29971
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YTD PC MASTER

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 280820507 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CONCORD NC 28025 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

UNIT 102 WILMINGTON NC 284095773 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
29940
29941
29942
29943
29944
29945
29946
29947
29948
29949
29950
29951
29952
29953
29954
29955
29956
29957
29958
29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
29967
29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
29974
29975
29976
29977
29978
29979
29980
29981
29982
29983
29984
29985
29986
29987
29988
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 47 Y 8/18/2015 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN F 33 NC Y 10/3/2008 |02-02| 02-02 CON

UN F 41 NC Y 3/30/2022 |127| PCT 127 DAV

HL M 38 OC Y 10/6/2008 |01-04| 01-04

NL M 56 OC Y 10/31/2016 |150| PCT 150 CLT

HL M 37 Y 10/21/2016 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL F 49 CA Y 10/22/2008 |02-08| 02-08 CON

HL F 63 NC Y 10/23/2008 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 43 TN Y 7/31/2020 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 44 NC Y 11/4/2008 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 32 NC Y 11/4/2008 |12-08| 12-08 CON

UN M 59 NC Y 11/12/2008 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 55 NY Y 1/6/2009 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

HL F 75 PR Y 1/16/2009 |02-08| 02-08

UN F 36 NM Y 1/27/2022 |12-11| 12-11 CON

NL F 31 NC Y 7/18/2012 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN F 30 MD Y 3/16/2022 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL F 37 NC Y 6/23/2010 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN F 43 CT Y 1/26/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 42 TX Y 3/31/2022 |143| PCT 143 HUN

UN U 31 Y 2/2/2022 |126| PCT 126 CLT

UN M 49 OC Y 12/2/2010 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL F 30 NC Y 12/13/2010 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN U 29 Y 8/12/2019 |02-03| 02-03 CON

HL F 31 CA Y 3/2/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

UN M 36 Y 2/21/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 56 IL Y 8/1/2011 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL F 34 NY Y 9/1/2011 |12-08| 12-08 CON

UN F 30 MD Y 1/20/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN M 73 Y 1/20/2017 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 47 IL Y 11/18/2011 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 55 NC Y 12/2/2011 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL F 29 VA Y 9/13/2016 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 37 NC Y 2/3/2012 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL M 29 NC Y 2/2/2012 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL F 39 Y 1/19/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 28 NC Y 3/6/2012 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL M 81 NC Y 7/16/1976 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN F 28 NC Y 2/3/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 80 PA Y 7/16/1976 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 53 OC Y 5/1/2012 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL M 29 VA Y 6/8/2020 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN F 34 NC Y 3/9/2022 |12-08| 12-08 CON

NL F 29 NC Y 5/29/2012 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL M 63 PA Y 5/29/2012 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL M 38 NY Y 8/3/2012 |01-04| 01-04

NL F 29 NC Y 8/10/2012 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN U 32 Y 8/16/2012 |02-08| 02-08 CON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
29940
29941
29942
29943
29944
29945
29946
29947
29948
29949
29950
29951
29952
29953
29954
29955
29956
29957
29958
29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
29967
29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
29974
29975
29976
29977
29978
29979
29980
29981
29982
29983
29984
29985
29986
29987
29988
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YTD PC MASTER

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
29940
29941
29942
29943
29944
29945
29946
29947
29948
29949
29950
29951
29952
29953
29954
29955
29956
29957
29958
29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
29967
29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
29974
29975
29976
29977
29978
29979
29980
29981
29982
29983
29984
29985
29986
29987
29988
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
29940
29941
29942
29943
29944
29945
29946
29947
29948
29949
29950
29951
29952
29953
29954
29955
29956
29957
29958
29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
29967
29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
29974
29975
29976
29977
29978
29979
29980
29981
29982
29983
29984
29985
29986
29987
29988
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YTD PC MASTER

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
29940
29941
29942
29943
29944
29945
29946
29947
29948
29949
29950
29951
29952
29953
29954
29955
29956
29957
29958
29959
29960
29961
29962
29963
29964
29965
29966
29967
29968
29969
29970
29971
29972
29973
29974
29975
29976
29977
29978
29979
29980
29981
29982
29983
29984
29985
29986
29987
29988
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |240| |240|

N 1989 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1981 |127| |127|

N 1984 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1966 |150| |150|

N 1985 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1973 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1959 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1979 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1978 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1990 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1963 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1967 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1947 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1986 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1991 |239| |239|

N 1992 |146| |146|

N 1985 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1979 |145| |145|

N 1980 |143| |143|

N 1991 |126| |126|

N 1973 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1992 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1993 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1991 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1986 |241| |241|

N 1966 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1988 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1992 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1949 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1975 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1967 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1993 |133| |133|

N 1985 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1993 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1983 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1994 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1994 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1941 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1994 |211| |211|

N 1942 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1969 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1993 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1988 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1993 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1959 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1984 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1993 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1990 |02-08| |02-08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

AN173711 AN000173711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30097064 A ACTIVE AP

AN174837 AN000174837 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30098715 A ACTIVE AV

AN175422 AN000175422 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709832 A ACTIVE AV

AN176533 AN000176533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30101215 A ACTIVE AP

AN177741 AN000177741 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712914 A ACTIVE AV

AN179387 AN000179387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30105705 A ACTIVE AP

AN179888 AN000179888 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30106395 A ACTIVE A1

AN180385 AN000180385 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219657 A ACTIVE AP

AN181559 AN000181559 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723907 A ACTIVE AV

AN181607 AN000181607 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30153617 A ACTIVE AP

AN182794 AN000182794 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30110458 A ACTIVE AV

AN183418 AN000183418 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30162574 A ACTIVE AV

AN18358 AN000018358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 33700 A ACTIVE AP

AN183661 AN000183661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30111682 A ACTIVE AP

AN183888 AN000183888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30111982 A ACTIVE AV

AN184020 AN000184020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30112114 A ACTIVE AP

AN184308 AN000184308 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30112408 A ACTIVE AV

AN184603 AN000184603 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000381595 A ACTIVE AP

AN184656 AN000184656 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30112944 A ACTIVE AP

AN184784 AN000184784 REP LIB REP to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30113174 A ACTIVE AP

AN184785 AN000184785 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30113175 A ACTIVE AP

AN184839 AN000184839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30113288 A ACTIVE AV

AN185415 AN000185415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30114203 A ACTIVE AP

AN186068 AN000186068 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30115243 A ACTIVE AP

AN186239 AN000186239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30115491 A ACTIVE AP

AN186658 AN000186658 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30116184 A ACTIVE AV

AN186802 AN000186802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30116414 A ACTIVE AP

AN187145 AN000187145 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714629 A ACTIVE AV

AN187612 AN000187612 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219453 A ACTIVE AV

AN187849 AN000187849 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30118408 A ACTIVE AV

AN187924 AN000187924 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30178808 A ACTIVE AP

AN187958 AN000187958 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30118564 A ACTIVE AP

AN187970 AN000187970 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30118591 A ACTIVE AP

AN188344 AN000188344 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30119156 A ACTIVE AP

AN188494 AN000188494 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221364 A ACTIVE AP

AN189462 AN000189462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30120881 A ACTIVE AP

AN189534 AN000189534 REP LIB REP to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30219604 A ACTIVE AP

AN190094 AN000190094 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219725 A ACTIVE AP

AN190663 AN000190663 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30122719 A ACTIVE AV

AN190932 AN000190932 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30123090 A ACTIVE AP

AN191320 AN000191320 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707014 A ACTIVE AP

AN191499 AN000191499 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30124001 A ACTIVE AV

AN191767 AN000191767 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218985 A ACTIVE AP

AN192110 AN000192110 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30125082 A ACTIVE AV

AN192391 AN000192391 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30125496 A ACTIVE AV

AN192700 AN000192700 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219488 A ACTIVE AV

AN192893 AN000192893 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30126294 A ACTIVE AP

AN193367 AN000193367 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30126978 A ACTIVE AP

AN193573 AN000193573 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30127361 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BERNETT BRIAN CLARK

VERIFIED WEBER JAMIE WOOLERY

VERIFIED QUINONES THOMAS QUENNEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYEN GENEVIEVE ANGE

VERIFIED DEGENNARO DOUGLAS RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING FORD CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED LOBUE ROSA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDGERTON MEGAN KIMBERLY

VERIFIED TERCHEK LORETTA MILLS

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH-PENDERGAST JOAN

VERIFIED SHROPSHIRE JUDITH TARLTON

VERIFIED FREEMAN TAYLOR GOMEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING HYATT STEPHANIA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTRO MURO CRISTIAN

VERIFIED BATTS BRANDON WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON MELISSA DONEE

VERIFIED MINTON JORDYN PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN AMANDA RENE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDRESS KATE LOCKEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HAZLETT WILLIAM HOYT

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIU OSCAR ELOY

VERIFIED PHARR JAMES LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTRO CAZZIE TREMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING MAGANA LISA ROSA

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART STACEY

VERIFIED GLADDEN TARYN RASHESHA

VERIFICATION PENDING BANAEY FARHAD

VERIFIED WIRZ ERICA DANA

VERIFIED ROSE SABRINA MARIE

VERIFIED HENRY JACOB MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING COOPER JOHN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING MEREEN THOMAS ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON CHRISTA VIRGINIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ALEXUS MOSHA

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD EMILY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNS MARQUES DOMINIC

VERIFICATION PENDING DROZE THOMAS HEATH

VERIFICATION PENDING GRISSINGER JOSHUA AUSTIN

VERIFIED TIDWELL MARTIN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING AARONS ARLENE HELENA

VERIFICATION PENDING DIGGS DENZEL TYWAN

VERIFIED FORD MADISON SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS DAVID JEMAL

VERIFIED SIDBECK KRISTINE KAY

VERIFIED CHAPDELAINE REGINA NOREEN

VERIFIED GARCIA DIANA LAMB

VERIFICATION PENDING GROSSI ALANNA CHRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING MOON JESSICA TROUTMAN

VERIFIED GUILBE JUAN ENRIQUE
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YTD PC MASTER

10636  RIPPLING STREAM DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 10636 RIPPLING STREAM DR NW

9908  HOLLY TREE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9908 HOLLY TREE DR

1111  HIPP RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1111 HIPP RD

3406  BURNAGE HALL RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 3406 BURNAGE HALL RD

6206  GLENCAIRN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6206 GLENCAIRN CT

692  MAGNOLIA CROSSING CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 692 MAGNOLIA CROSSING CIR NW

3549  CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 3549 CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW

667  HYDE PARK DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 667 HYDE PARK DR NE

14301  CLEARVALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 14301 CLEARVALE DR

7108  TABOR FALLS DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7108 TABOR FALLS DR

247  COUNTRY CLUB DR NE  #3 CONCORD NC 28025 247 COUNTRY CLUB DR NE # 3

4318  GREENLEAF ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 4318 GREENLEAF ST NW

2668  WOODCREST DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 2668 WOODCREST DR SW

2138  CLEAR BROOKE DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2138 CLEAR BROOKE DR

780  CLOISTER CT NW  #12 CONCORD NC 28027 780 CLOISTER CT NW # 12

309  CABARRUS ARMS DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 309 CABARRUS ARMS DR

7330  PHARR MILL RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 7330 PHARR MILL RD

7301  LOCKMONT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7301 LOCKMONT DR

2203 S MAIN ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2203 S MAIN ST

V 5620  KIWI CT CONCORD NC 28025 5620 KIWI CT

1111  ROYAL CREEK DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1111 ROYAL CREEK DR

JR 6031  HICKORY HOLLOW CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 6031 HICKORY HOLLOW CT

9899  FERN DANCER CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 9899 FERN DANCER CT NW

313  CENTRAL AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 313 CENTRAL AVE

1475  REMINGTON LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 1475 REMINGTON LN NW

944  ANCHOR WAY NE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 944 ANCHOR WAY NE

2381  MAPLE GROVE LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 2381 MAPLE GROVE LN NW

4530  ASHTON HILL LN   #304 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4530 ASHTON HILL LN # 304

4302  GREENLEAF ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 4302 GREENLEAF ST NW

375  SCHAD CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 375 SCHAD CT SW

9516  PACING LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 9516 PACING LN NW

5716  PINEY POINT DR CONCORD NC 28025 5716 PINEY POINT DR

4219  FOUR WINDS CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 4219 FOUR WINDS CT SW

110  POPLAR WOODS DR CONCORD NC 28027 209 CABARRUS ARMS DR

934  BACK BAY CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 934 BACK BAY CT

8655  WATERLYNN CIR NW  #407 CONCORD NC 28027 8655 WATERLYNN CIR NW # 407

112  CABARRUS AVE E CONCORD NC 28025 112 CABARRUS AVE E

595  GEORGETOWN DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 595 GEORGETOWN DR NW

2502  HAVEN ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2502 HAVEN ST

3115  PATRICK HENRY DR NW  #D CONCORD NC 28027 3115 PATRICK HENRY DR NW # D

401  MICHELLE LINNEA DR   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 401 MICHELLE LINNEA DR # 2

245  COUNTRY CLUB DR NE  #12 CONCORD NC 28025 839 LEACH RD

3620  COVENTRY COMMONS AVE SW  #103 CONCORD NC 28027 3620 COVENTRY COMMONS AVE SW # 103

8447  PLANTATION WAY HARRISBURG NC 28075 8447 PLANTATION WAY

2773  CLOVER RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 2773 CLOVER RD NW

2915  MONTFORD AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 2915 MONTFORD AVE NW

112  CEDAR AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 112 CEDAR AVE

1500  ONTARIO DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1500 ONTARIO DR

1986  QUILL CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1986 QUILL CT
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

J3 KANNAPOLIS NC 280812801 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 A

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

SALISBURY NC 281468585 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 54 MN Y 9/7/2012 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 39 NC Y 9/16/2012 |01-04| 01-04

UN U 32 Y 12/27/2021 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 54 Y 10/12/2012 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL M 42 CT Y 1/27/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 1/8/2013 |12-13| 12-13 CON

HL F 76 PR Y 2/20/2013 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN F 27 NC Y 2/25/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 65 NC Y 3/21/2022 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL F 91 OH Y 11/21/2017 |01-08| 01-08 HARR

NL F 73 NC Y 10/24/2013 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL F 26 VA Y 9/17/2018 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 72 VA Y 9/18/1978 |12-09| 12-09 CON

HL M 26 CA Y 1/21/2014 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL M 26 VA Y 2/10/2014 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 26 SC Y 2/11/2014 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 26 WV Y 2/12/2014 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL F 31 TX Y 11/21/2016 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL F 73 SC Y 3/10/2014 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 32 PA Y 3/21/2014 |01-08| 01-08

HL M 35 FL Y 3/21/2014 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN M 71 NC Y 3/31/2014 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL M 51 NJ Y 6/2/2014 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL F 45 CA Y 8/6/2014 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL F 38 NY Y 8/18/2014 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 27 NC Y 9/16/2014 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL M 60 OC Y 9/25/2014 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN F 26 FL Y 2/9/2022 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 26 NY Y 2/18/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL M 27 VA Y 11/4/2014 |12-12| 12-12 CON

NL M 38 WI Y 9/25/2019 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 70 WI Y 12/1/2014 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL F 30 VA Y 12/2/2014 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 26 NC Y 1/12/2015 |02-08| 02-08

UN F 29 Y 3/25/2022 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL M 26 VA Y 5/1/2015 |02-02| 02-02 CON

UN M 25 Y 2/24/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL U 26 Y 3/1/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL M 52 NC Y 7/31/2015 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

NL M 67 OC Y 8/13/2015 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL M 25 NJ Y 12/2/2021 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 9/18/2015 |12-03| 12-03 CON

UN M 50 NY Y 2/1/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 55 OH Y 11/17/2015 |01-04| 01-04

NL F 73 MA Y 10/29/2015 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL U 64 Y 2/21/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 48 NC Y 12/31/2015 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL F 33 NC Y 1/26/2016 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL M 65 NY Y 1/27/2016 |04-03| 04-03 KANN
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34
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73 CAB

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

83 KANN

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

83 KANN
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1983 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1990 |222| |222|

N 1968 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1980 |145| |145|

N 1995 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1946 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1995 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1957 |236| |236|

N 1931 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1949 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1996 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1950 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1996 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1996 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1996 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1996 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1991 |063| |063|

N 1949 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1990 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1987 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1951 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1971 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1977 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1984 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1995 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1962 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1996 |151| |151|

N 1996 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1995 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1984 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1952 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1992 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1996 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1993 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1996 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1997 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1996 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1970 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1955 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1997 |141| |141|

N 1997 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1972 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1967 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1949 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1958 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1974 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1989 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1957 |04-03| |04-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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30010
30011
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YTD PC MASTER

AN194242 AN000194242 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30128527 A ACTIVE A1

AN194300 AN000194300 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30128635 A ACTIVE AP

AN194400 AN000194400 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717744 A ACTIVE AV

AN195317 AN000195317 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30130612 A ACTIVE AP

AN19605 AN000019605 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 37324 A ACTIVE AP

AN196228 AN000196228 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000541161 A ACTIVE AV

AN196909 AN000196909 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218328 A ACTIVE AP

AN19703 AN000019703 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 37495 A ACTIVE AP

AN197086 AN000197086 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30133575 A ACTIVE AV

AN197330 AN000197330 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30133990 A ACTIVE AP

AN198349 AN000198349 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30135681 A ACTIVE AP

AN198424 AN000198424 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30135796 A ACTIVE AP

AN198585 AN000198585 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30136080 A ACTIVE AP

AN198739 AN000198739 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30136362 A ACTIVE AV

AN198796 AN000198796 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30136458 A ACTIVE AP

AN199592 AN000199592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30137763 A ACTIVE AP

AN199909 AN000199909 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30138301 A ACTIVE AP

AN199911 AN000199911 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30138304 A ACTIVE AP

AN200141 AN000200141 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30138685 A ACTIVE AP

AN200803 AN000200803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30139907 A ACTIVE AP

AN200841 AN000200841 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30139983 A ACTIVE AP

AN200916 AN000200916 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30140112 A ACTIVE AP

AN201127 AN000201127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30140493 A ACTIVE AP

AN202055 AN000202055 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716687 A ACTIVE AP

AN202158 AN000202158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30142498 A ACTIVE AP

AN202322 AN000202322 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30142797 A ACTIVE AV

AN202875 AN000202875 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30143968 A ACTIVE A1

AN203299 AN000203299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30144829 A ACTIVE AP

AN203453 AN000203453 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30145128 A ACTIVE AP

AN203708 AN000203708 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30145575 A ACTIVE A1

AN204192 AN000204192 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30146294 A ACTIVE AP

AN205877 AN000205877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710823 A ACTIVE AV

AN20650 AN000020650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 40266 A ACTIVE AP

AN207313 AN000207313 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30150938 A ACTIVE AV

AN207892 AN000207892 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30151713 A ACTIVE AV

AN208292 AN000208292 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30152368 A ACTIVE AP

AN208516 AN000208516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30152827 A ACTIVE AP

AN210674 AN000210674 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30156170 A ACTIVE AV

AN211076 AN000211076 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30156572 A ACTIVE AP

AN211135 AN000211135 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30156631 A ACTIVE AP

AN211466 AN000211466 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30156964 A ACTIVE AP

AN211499 AN000211499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710998 A ACTIVE AV

AN211552 AN000211552 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30157054 A ACTIVE AP

AN211975 AN000211975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30157667 A ACTIVE AV

AN212255 AN000212255 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30158204 A ACTIVE AP

AN212387 AN000212387 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30158475 A ACTIVE AV

AN213674 AN000213674 REP LIB REP to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30160551 A ACTIVE AP

AN213902 AN000213902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710887 A ACTIVE AV

AN214240 AN000214240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000721924 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED CRANFORD KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING TEFERA MESERET ADANE

VERIFIED ALDRICH LAUREN GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN RYAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE EDWARD JEROME

VERIFIED FLESZAR EMILY ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRING JAMES ANDREWS

VERIFICATION PENDING VREUGDENHIL LINDA BULTJE

VERIFIED WISE BILLY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING COHEN JASON DREW

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL KATHRYN COUTIER

VERIFICATION PENDING BRAHM TIMOTHY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WEAVER HOWARD RAY

VERIFIED DEESE JERRY CLYDE

VERIFICATION PENDING STILLSON KELLY NAOMI

VERIFICATION PENDING PAULES EVAN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING CAYWOOD MICHAEL RANDY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAYWOOD TARA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDENHOUR RACHEL BARRIER

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS BRANDON TERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CHILDERS AMANDA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACKBURN LARRY CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART SHAWN BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SPENCER NICKLAUS JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING AGNEW JENNA DANIELLE

VERIFIED GIDDINGS KELLY LEANN

UNVERIFIED YATES KIM CHARICE

VERIFICATION PENDING OWENS DANA ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERMAN DONALD FRANKLIN

UNVERIFIED MCDONNELL HEATHER KATHLEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCPHATTER CAITLIN RAE

VERIFIED ALEXANDER D'NAYA NESHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHUNE ALEXANDER CLARK

VERIFIED BOMMA TRIVENI

VERIFIED ZAMUDIO BERNAL ALCIDES

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK NICHOLAS GLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING KLAUSS LUCAS MARTIN

VERIFIED CRAIG ADRIANNA ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING EVERETTS BRADLEY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING BOMBARDIER CHARLI NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE CAILEY ALEXIS WIRL

VERIFIED GODKIN BRADFORD WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING AGUIRRE MIRANDA JESUS

VERIFIED COPE EMILY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUBACH JORDAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED BLAZI ERIC CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING ALTHERR ROY AARON

VERIFIED PRICE TIARA LAQUISE

VERIFIED GRAY WONSON PHYLLIS CORNELIA

L M N O P Q
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290  SUNNYSIDE DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 290 SUNNYSIDE DR SE

3814  CARL PARMER DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 3814 CARL PARMER DR

12581  BRYTON RIDGE PKWY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12581 BRYTON RIDGE PKWY

3790  ROBERTA CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28027 3790 ROBERTA CHURCH RD

6996  FRISKIE LN CONCORD NC 28027 6996 FRISKIE LN

8718  ARROWHEAD PLACE LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 8718 ARROWHEAD PLACE LN

570  HYDE PARK DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 570 HYDE PARK DR NE

9091  TREETOP WAY NW CONCORD NC 28027 9091 TREETOP WAY NW

SR 319  EPWORTH ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 271 EPWORTH ST NW

2412  MAPLE GROVE LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 2412 MAPLE GROVE LN NW

6549  WELDON CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 6549 WELDON CIR NW

250  HALYBURTON ST NE CONCORD NC 28025 250 HALYBURTON ST NE

6200  ROBERTA RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 6200 ROBERTA RD

6510  ZION CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28025 6510 ZION CHURCH RD

3276  KELSEY PLZ KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3276 KELSEY PLZ

1315  GINNIE SPRINGS DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1315 GINNIE SPRINGS DR

5608  ZION CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28025 5608 ZION CHURCH RD

5608  ZION CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28025 5608 ZION CHURCH RD

223  HIGHLAND AVE SW CONCORD NC 28027 223 HIGHLAND AVE SW

524  SPRING ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 524 SPRING ST SW

8413  CHESTNUT OAK CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 8413 CHESTNUT OAK CT

160  UPPER CAPE ST SW  #203 CONCORD NC 28027 160 UPPER CAPE ST SW # 203

2632  THISTLE BROOK DR CONCORD NC 28027 2632 THISTLE BROOK DR

3300  DAN HOOD RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 3300 DAN HOOD RD

217  BURRAGE RD NE CONCORD NC 28025 217 BURRAGE RD NE

6225  CAMBRIDGE DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 6225 CAMBRIDGE DR

724  DOUBLE EAGLE ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 724 DOUBLE EAGLE ST SW

1007  MONITOR CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 1007 MONITOR CT SW

2629  KINSLEY AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 3135 CENTRAL AVE

9900  DOMINION CREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9900 DOMINION CREST DR

603  FOSTER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 603 FOSTER ST

8144  CHRISTMAS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8144 CHRISTMAS CT

781  MILLBROOK CT SE CONCORD NC 28025 781 MILLBROOK CT SE

2699  RED MAPLE LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 2699 RED MAPLE LN

2789  CLOVER RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 2789 CLOVER RD NW

257  ANN ST NW CONCORD NC 28025 257 ANN ST NW

177  SPRING ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 177 SPRING ST SW

5901  REDWOOD PINE RD CONCORD NC 28027 5901 REDWOOD PINE RD

8804  CHINABERRY LN CONCORD NC 28027 8804 CHINABERRY LN

1513  CRIPPLE CREEK RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1513 CRIPPLE CREEK RD

1295  AMBER RIDGE RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 1295 AMBER RIDGE RD NW

20324  LOBO LN   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 20324 LOBO LN # 106

45  BARBER ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 45 BARBER ST NW

2123  MIDDALE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2123 MIDDALE ST

7594  UNTZ RD CONCORD NC 28027 7594 UNTZ RD

JR 4440  STALLINGS RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 4440 STALLINGS RD

1461  ASTORIA LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 1461 ASTORIA LN NW

3408  SUMMERFIELD RIDGE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 3408 SUMMERFIELD RIDGE LN

7627  GALVIN ST   #107 CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7627 GALVIN ST # 107

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 280274734 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282055430 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 A

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CONCORD NC 28027 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B
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UN F 63 Y 2/19/2016 |12-05| 12-05 CON

UN U 43 Y 2/19/2016 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN U 26 Y 3/6/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 27 MI Y 4/1/2016 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 61 Y 3/29/1980 |02-03| 02-03

NL F 30 PA Y 10/11/2019 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN M 36 MO Y 1/10/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 73 Y 3/29/1980 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN M 68 NC Y 6/27/2016 |12-08| 12-08 CON

NL M 54 PA Y 7/5/2016 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 44 PA Y 8/12/2016 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL M 36 CA Y 8/12/2016 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 81 NC N 8/19/2016 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL M 80 SC Y 8/18/2016 |01-08| 01-08

UN U 39 DC Y 8/29/2016 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 28 PA Y 9/16/2016 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

UN M 33 OK Y 9/23/2016 |01-08| 01-08

NL F 38 NY Y 9/23/2016 |01-08| 01-08

UN F 26 NC Y 9/28/2016 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL M 33 DC Y 10/8/2016 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL F 39 NY Y 10/7/2016 |01-07| 01-07

NL M 48 KY Y 10/7/2016 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 41 MO Y 10/4/2016 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 25 Y 2/24/2022 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL F 29 NC Y 10/14/2016 |12-04| 12-04 CON

UN F 26 Y 10/14/2016 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN F 59 Y 11/3/2016 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN M 46 MA Y 11/8/2016 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN U 25 Y 11/8/2016 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL F 47 NY Y 10/24/2016 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 24 NC Y 12/19/2016 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN F 23 Y 1/10/2022 |211| PCT 211 UNI

NL M 68 Y 2/22/1985 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL F 38 OC Y 8/11/2017 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL M 74 Y 9/5/2017 |02-02| 02-02 CON

UN M 42 VA Y 9/29/2017 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL M 40 GA Y 10/13/2017 |12-13| 12-13 CON

UN F 22 NC Y 10/14/2016 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 22 NY Y 4/17/2017 |02-08| 02-08

NL F 22 NC Y 5/2/2017 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 22 PA Y 9/1/2017 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 22 NJ Y 1/11/2022 |211| PCT 211 UNI

HL M 22 NC Y 11/22/2017 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 22 NC Y 3/28/2018 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

UN F 23 Y 4/13/2018 |02-08| 02-08

NL M 47 GA Y 4/16/2018 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

UN M 44 Y 7/30/2018 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL F 37 Y 1/10/2022 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL F 70 Y 3/19/2022 |203| PCT 203 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30038
30039
30040
30041
30042
30043
30044
30045
30046
30047
30048
30049
30050
30051
30052
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30055
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YTD PC MASTER

83 CAB

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

83 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

83 KANN

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30038
30039
30040
30041
30042
30043
30044
30045
30046
30047
30048
30049
30050
30051
30052
30053
30054
30055
30056
30057
30058
30059
30060
30061
30062
30063
30064
30065
30066
30067
30068
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30070
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30079
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30084
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YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
30038
30039
30040
30041
30042
30043
30044
30045
30046
30047
30048
30049
30050
30051
30052
30053
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30056
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30086

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001714
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30038
30039
30040
30041
30042
30043
30044
30045
30046
30047
30048
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1959 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1979 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1996 |241| |241|

N 1995 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1961 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1992 |240| |240|

N 1986 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1949 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1954 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1968 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1978 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1986 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1941 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1942 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1983 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1994 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1989 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1984 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1996 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1989 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1983 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1974 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1981 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1997 |220| |220|

N 1993 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1996 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1963 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1976 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1997 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1975 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1998 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1999 |211| |211|

N 1954 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1984 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1948 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1980 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1982 |12-07| |12-07|

N 2000 |04-08| |04-08|

N 2000 |02-08| |02-08|

N 2000 |04-07| |04-07|

N 2000 |02-08| |02-08|

N 2000 |211| |211|

N 2000 |12-02| |12-02|

N 2000 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1999 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1975 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1978 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1985 |102| |102|

N 1952 |203| |203|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30038
30039
30040
30041
30042
30043
30044
30045
30046
30047
30048
30049
30050
30051
30052
30053
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30063
30064
30065
30066
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YTD PC MASTER

AN214569 AN000214569 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30162240 A ACTIVE AV

AN214582 AN000214582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30162259 A ACTIVE AP

AN214877 AN000214877 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30162822 A ACTIVE AP

AN214891 AN000214891 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30162845 A ACTIVE AP

AN215189 AN000215189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000653851 A ACTIVE AV

AN215620 AN000215620 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30164390 A ACTIVE AP

AN215636 AN000215636 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30164419 A ACTIVE AP

AN216432 AN000216432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30166334 A ACTIVE AP

AN216517 AN000216517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716410 A ACTIVE AP

AN216966 AN000216966 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30167485 A ACTIVE A1

AN217557 AN000217557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710770 A ACTIVE AV

AN217624 AN000217624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718826 A ACTIVE AV

AN217835 AN000217835 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30169145 A ACTIVE AP

AN217916 AN000217916 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683489 A ACTIVE AV

AN220035 AN000220035 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30173238 A ACTIVE AP

AN220155 AN000220155 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30173447 A ACTIVE AP

AN220157 AN000220157 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30173449 A ACTIVE AP

AN220198 AN000220198 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30173536 A ACTIVE AP

AN220310 AN000220310 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30173744 A ACTIVE AP

AN220448 AN000220448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713345 A ACTIVE AV

AN220678 AN000220678 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30174434 A ACTIVE AP

AN221350 AN000221350 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30175692 A ACTIVE AV

AN221367 AN000221367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30175723 A ACTIVE AV

AN221767 AN000221767 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30176417 A ACTIVE AP

AN221997 AN000221997 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30207586 A ACTIVE AP

AN222512 AN000222512 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30177388 A ACTIVE AV

AN222535 AN000222535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715785 A ACTIVE AV

AN222622 AN000222622 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30177541 A ACTIVE AP

AN222711 AN000222711 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715598 A ACTIVE AV

AN223321 AN000223321 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30178402 A ACTIVE AP

AN223496 AN000223496 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30178660 A ACTIVE AV

AN223574 AN000223574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716784 A ACTIVE AP

AN223947 AN000223947 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30179431 A ACTIVE AP

AN223952 AN000223952 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30179436 A ACTIVE AP

AN224020 AN000224020 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30179564 A ACTIVE AP

AN224318 AN000224318 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30180113 A ACTIVE AP

AN224486 AN000224486 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30180434 A ACTIVE AP

AN224907 AN000224907 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30181248 A ACTIVE AV

AN225491 AN000225491 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724535 A ACTIVE AP

AN225700 AN000225700 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30182499 A ACTIVE AP

AN226042 AN000226042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30182918 A ACTIVE AV

AN226132 AN000226132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30183018 A ACTIVE AP

AN226486 AN000226486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30183434 A ACTIVE AP

AN226805 AN000226805 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30183789 A ACTIVE AP

AN227544 AN000227544 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30184694 A ACTIVE AP

AN227563 AN000227563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000642388 A ACTIVE AV

AN227980 AN000227980 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30185515 A ACTIVE AP

AN228094 AN000228094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711713 A ACTIVE AV

AN228552 AN000228552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30186783 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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30110
30111
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VERIFIED COOKE WESLEY SEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FELIPE MORALES EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORALES ZUMARRAGA ANDREA THAIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROSNAHN CAROLINE KEASLER

VERIFIED BROWN-HAYNES EBONI SIMON

VERIFICATION PENDING GATLIN SHAWANA DENEEN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROEY JULIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PEAH FELICIA WADY

VERIFICATION PENDING CULBERTSON KIARA LENETTE

UNVERIFIED SHAH SHITAL ANILKUMAR

VERIFIED HARRIS SHIRLEY EVELYN

VERIFIED ALVARADO TORRES MARIA YOLANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING FERNANDEZ-MERCADO OMAR

VERIFIED FOLTANSKI CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MACMANES MELISSA DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING ACEVEDO CRESPO JULIO

VERIFICATION PENDING ACEVEDO ISABEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FLORES SANDRA JOHANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN MADELYN BRYNE

VERIFIED BENNINGTON DAKOTA DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING KHANNA RAJAT

VERIFIED TAYLOR ALEK VANCE

VERIFIED WATSON LANIQUA SHARELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CASTRO NICHOLAS MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITLEY HARRISON COLE

VERIFIED EWING NICKOLAS ALEXZANDER

VERIFIED CHRESTLER ADRIANA BARROS

VERIFICATION PENDING CROTSLEY CHRISTINA CATHERINE

VERIFIED BROWN RACHEL ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART SARAH ANNE MACKENZIE

VERIFIED TUCKER LAUREN ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HASSELL CLARENCE JAIDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SALAZAR MARIO GUTIERREZ

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSALES PRECIADO CHRISTIAN EMMANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS-THOMAS LUCILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON JUSTIN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING CERVANTES CLAUDIA GABRIELA

VERIFIED WEAVER PAUL DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHEY RUBY KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILHELM AUSTON RIAN

VERIFIED MORRISON AURIA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLTON JOSLYN ELAINA

VERIFICATION PENDING LAGUNA AVILA JAZMINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PURVIS CARSON PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING HARGIS JESSICA MARIE

VERIFIED MCMULLEN ASHANTI JNAN'A

VERIFICATION PENDING ARIFI MOHAMMAD OMID

VERIFIED MORRIS JEREMIAH ALEXANDER JAMES

VERIFIED HARVEY KESHAWN DARNELL

L M N O P Q
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4124  CARL PARMER DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 4124 CARL PARMER DR

121  CYPRESS ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 121 CYPRESS ST SW

2506  FLORIDA AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1621 SUMMIT RIDGE LN

9080  SANDBURG DR CONCORD NC 28027 9080 SANDBURG DR

425  SAWYERS MILL RD   #310 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 425 SAWYERS MILL RD # 310

535  HUNTON FOREST DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 535 HUNTON FOREST DR NW

742  KING FREDRICK LN SW CONCORD NC 28027 742 KING FREDRICK LN SW

3244  OULTEN ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 3244 OULTEN ST SW

15120  OLDCORN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 15120 OLDCORN LN

2600  CAPTAINS WATCH RD NE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2600 CAPTAINS WATCH RD NE

16806  ELAM CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 16806 ELAM CT

5332 N GRAHAM ST CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5332 N GRAHAM ST

1008 S JUNIPER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1008 S JUNIPER ST

13511  MERRY CHASE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13511 MERRY CHASE LN

815  CROWN POINT CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 815 CROWN POINT CIR NW

1222  CONCORD CHASE CIR SW CONCORD NC 28025 1222 CONCORD CHASE CIR SW

1222  CONCORD CHASE CIR SW CONCORD NC 28025 1222 CONCORD CHASE CIR SW

11598  MACALLANO DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 11598 MACALLANO DR

1302  RIDGEWOOD DR CONCORD NC 28027 1302 RIDGEWOOD DR

4204  SUGARSTONE LN   #131 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4204 SUGARSTONE LN # 131

523  PINEHURST CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 523 PINEHURST CT

108  CANDYSTICK CIR HARRISBURG NC 28075 108 CANDYSTICK CIR

1554  KINDRED CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1554 KINDRED CIR NW

9825  HOBBITSHIRE LN NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9825 HOBBITSHIRE LN NW

599  GEORGETOWN DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 599 GEORGETOWN DR NW

390  BURRIS CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 390 BURRIS CT SW

19228  BETTY STOUGH RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 19228 BETTY STOUGH RD

1584  MATTHEW ALLEN CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 831 BENT CREEK DR

9030  SANDBURG AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9030 SANDBURG AVE

670  STATE AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 670 STATE AVE

4156  TOWN CENTER RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 4156 TOWN CENTER RD

9319  MIAMI BLUFF DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9319 MIAMI BLUFF DR

536  KISER AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 536 KISER AVE

1422  BROWDIS AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1422 BROWDIS AVE

5335  JEFF YATES ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 PO BOX 643

1207  BETHPAGE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1207 BETHPAGE RD

423 N EAST AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 423 N EAST AVE

5914  GRANITE LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 5914 GRANITE LN

3105  BLUFF HILL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3105 BLUFF HILL LN

301  TRIECE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 301 TRIECE ST

2111  APPLEGATE DR CONCORD NC 28027 2111 APPLEGATE DR

651  STATE AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 651 STATE AVE

724  OLD CHARLOTTE RD SW CONCORD NC 28027 724 OLD CHARLOTTE RD SW

907  LEE AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 907 LEE AVE

3782  LAKE SPRING AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 3782 LAKE SPRING AVE NW

6521  NEVIN GLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6521 NEVIN GLEN DR

1521  SHADOW CREEK ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 1521 SHADOW CREEK ST NW

9201  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28223 9201 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD

609  WATERVIEW DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 609 WATERVIEW DR NW

R S T U V W
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HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 280837803 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CONCORD NC 28025 U

CONCORD NC 28025 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 A

HARRISBURG NC 28075 O

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

UNIT 201 WILMINGTON NC 284051363 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28070 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28223 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135
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NL M 23 NC Y 9/7/2018 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

HL M 32 OC Y 9/10/2018 |12-13| 12-13 CON

HL F 26 OC Y 9/24/2018 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL F 23 NC Y 9/24/2018 |03-00| 03-00

NL F 40 GA Y 10/30/2020 |212| PCT 212 UNI

NL F 50 NJ Y 10/12/2018 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 58 PA Y 10/12/2018 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN F 36 OH Y 11/6/2018 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL F 40 NC Y 2/23/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 52 Y 11/28/2018 |12-03| 12-03 CON

UN F 71 Y 1/6/2022 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

HL F 54 PR Y 3/14/2022 |026| PCT 026 CLT

HL M 26 NC Y 1/24/2019 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 33 NJ Y 6/25/2021 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN U 44 Y 6/10/2019 |02-01| 02-01 CON

HL M 71 PR Y 6/18/2019 |12-13| 12-13 CON

HL F 75 PR Y 6/18/2019 |12-13| 12-13 CON

HL F 39 Y 6/4/2019 |01-04| 01-04

NL F 21 Y 6/26/2019 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 21 FL Y 1/31/2022 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN M 41 OC Y 7/12/2019 |02-09| 02-09

HL M 21 NC Y 8/12/2019 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 30 IL Y 8/13/2019 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN M 22 NC Y 1/30/2017 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN M 22 NC Y 11/3/2020 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN M 21 NC Y 1/8/2018 |12-08| 12-08 CON

HL F 41 Y 2/18/2022 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 21 OR Y 7/6/2018 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 21 NJ Y 2/17/2022 |105| PCT 105 CLT

UN F 21 NC Y 11/14/2017 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 21 NC Y 6/8/2018 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL M 21 SC Y 2/25/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

HL M 21 TX Y 10/3/2019 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

HL M 39 Y 10/3/2019 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 65 MO Y 10/8/2019 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 21 OC Y 10/16/2019 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

HL F 24 TX Y 10/23/2019 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 44 IN Y 11/15/2019 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN F 23 Y 3/7/2022 |205| PCT 205 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

UN F 20 Y 1/3/2020 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

HL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |12-08| 12-08 CON

UN M 21 NC Y 12/19/2019 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

UN F 45 ME Y 1/15/2020 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL F 20 OH Y 10/16/2020 |213| PCT 213 CLT

UN M 30 OC Y 1/30/2020 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 21 NJ Y 1/14/2022 |141| PCT 141 CLT

UN M 21 NC Y 2/13/2020 |02-06| 02-06 CON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135
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HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135
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73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

83 KANN

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 KANN

82 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135
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HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001725
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N 1999 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1990 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1996 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1999 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1982 |212| |212|

N 1972 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1964 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1986 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1982 |212| |212|

N 1970 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1951 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1968 |026| |026|

N 1996 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1989 |134| |134|

N 1978 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1951 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1947 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1983 |01-04| |01-04|

N 2001 |04-10| |04-10|

N 2001 |135| |135|

N 1981 |02-09| |02-09|

N 2001 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1992 |02-06| |02-06|

N 2000 |02-09| |02-09|

N 2000 |02-05| |02-05|

N 2001 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1981 |242| |242|

N 2001 |04-10| |04-10|

N 2001 |105| |105|

N 2001 |04-06| |04-06|

N 2001 |01-10| |01-10|

N 2001 |241| |241|

N 2001 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1983 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1957 |02-03| |02-03|

N 2001 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1998 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1978 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1999 |205| |205|

N 2002 |04-10| |04-10|

N 2002 |04-08| |04-08|

N 2002 |04-06| |04-06|

N 2002 |12-08| |12-08|

N 2001 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1977 |02-05| |02-05|

N 2002 |213| |213|

N 1992 |02-08| |02-08|

N 2001 |141| |141|

N 2001 |02-06| |02-06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30087
30088
30089
30090
30091
30092
30093
30094
30095
30096
30097
30098
30099
30100
30101
30102
30103
30104
30105
30106
30107
30108
30109
30110
30111
30112
30113
30114
30115
30116
30117
30118
30119
30120
30121
30122
30123
30124
30125
30126
30127
30128
30129
30130
30131
30132
30133
30134
30135
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AN228654 AN000228654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30186951 A ACTIVE AV

AN228710 AN000228710 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30187041 A ACTIVE AP

AN228807 AN000228807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000673719 A ACTIVE AV

AN228846 AN000228846 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30187298 A ACTIVE AP

AN229794 AN000229794 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30189162 A ACTIVE AP

AN229929 AN000229929 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30189428 A ACTIVE AV

AN23001 AN000023001 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 44978 A ACTIVE AP

AN230162 AN000230162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30189916 A ACTIVE AV

AN230187 AN000230187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30189954 A ACTIVE AP

AN230766 AN000230766 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30191008 A ACTIVE AP

AN231351 AN000231351 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30192231 A ACTIVE AP

AN23144 AN000023144 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 45237 A ACTIVE AV

AN231687 AN000231687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716155 A ACTIVE AV

AN232089 AN000232089 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718822 A ACTIVE AP

AN232106 AN000232106 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30193815 A ACTIVE AP

AN232600 AN000232600 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717519 A ACTIVE AV

AN232638 AN000232638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30194875 A ACTIVE AV

AN232861 AN000232861 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30195308 A ACTIVE AP

AN232942 AN000232942 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30195460 A ACTIVE AV

AN233080 AN000233080 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30195731 A ACTIVE AV

AN233218 AN000233218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30195990 A ACTIVE AP

AN233357 AN000233357 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30196285 A ACTIVE AP

AN233537 AN000233537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30196638 A ACTIVE AP

AN233801 AN000233801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30197168 A ACTIVE AP

AN233881 AN000233881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30197339 A ACTIVE AV

AN234161 AN000234161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719496 A ACTIVE AV

AN234833 AN000234833 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000704581 A ACTIVE AV

AN235558 AN000235558 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30200561 A ACTIVE AV

AN235689 AN000235689 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30200792 A ACTIVE AP

AN236464 AN000236464 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30202236 A ACTIVE AP

AN237021 AN000237021 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30203251 A ACTIVE A2

AN237690 AN000237690 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30204585 A ACTIVE AP

AN237793 AN000237793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30204779 A ACTIVE AP

AN238115 AN000238115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30205452 A ACTIVE AP

AN238517 AN000238517 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30206101 A ACTIVE A1

AN238684 AN000238684 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30206404 A ACTIVE AP

AN239413 AN000239413 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30207674 A ACTIVE AP

AN239692 AN000239692 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30208163 A ACTIVE AP

AN239721 AN000239721 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712324 A ACTIVE AV

AN239738 AN000239738 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30208239 A ACTIVE AP

AN239971 AN000239971 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30208647 A ACTIVE AP

AN240052 AN000240052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715202 A ACTIVE AV

AN240092 AN000240092 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30208847 A ACTIVE AV

AN240142 AN000240142 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30208943 A ACTIVE AV

AN240312 AN000240312 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30209244 A ACTIVE AV

AN241086 AN000241086 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30210471 A ACTIVE AV

AN241098 AN000241098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715399 A ACTIVE AV

AN241209 AN000241209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30210668 A ACTIVE AP

AN241580 AN000241580 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718319 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
30136
30137
30138
30139
30140
30141
30142
30143
30144
30145
30146
30147
30148
30149
30150
30151
30152
30153
30154
30155
30156
30157
30158
30159
30160
30161
30162
30163
30164
30165
30166
30167
30168
30169
30170
30171
30172
30173
30174
30175
30176
30177
30178
30179
30180
30181
30182
30183
30184
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VERIFIED MCGARRY BRENDAN LEO

VERIFICATION PENDING DE SOUZA E SILVA RAQUEL MARIA FRAGOSO

VERIFIED LITTLE ADRIAN DESHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOATRIGHT SAUNDRA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING SEEBALACK SEAN NISHAL

VERIFIED ACOSTA CONTRERAS KATERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING COUNCIL JOSEPH NEAL

VERIFIED MOJICA EMILY IVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS CORINNA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE CHRISTOPHER AARON

VERIFICATION PENDING ZERONA EMILY MARIE

VERIFIED NEAS WAYNE HUDSON

VERIFIED MCCAIN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORT MARIAH ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURGESS GREGG ALLEN

VERIFIED SHAW JOHN CALVIN

VERIFIED GOODWIN SACHE SHANIQUA

VERIFICATION PENDING MOUKDARATH ANOUROTH

VERIFIED SIMPSON JESSICA BLACK

VERIFIED JONES MACEY BRYANN

VERIFICATION PENDING NAGISETTY DIVYA

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMIREZ JESSICA

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTLEY DONALD BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE RANDY ROOSEVELT

VERIFIED MILLER PATRICIA SMITH

VERIFIED ADAMS ANTONIO TARIQ

VERIFIED NURIDDIN KHADIJAH MAHASIN

VERIFIED LONDON PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GIJON-ARMENGOL LIZBETH YOBANA

VERIFICATION PENDING BEBBER ALEAH JADE

CONFIRMATION PENDING GREENE CHARLES PINKNEY

VERIFICATION PENDING POLLARD HARDENA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS HEYWARD TERRILL

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTLER IRIE ELISHA

UNVERIFIED REALI BRIANNA LEA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVE ADDISON KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING FISCHER-CORN MARIAH ANTIONETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING PIZZO-MELARAGNO ALEXANDRA LEIGH

VERIFIED LAYTON ANDREW SAMUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PAJKOWSKI AMANDA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYNES ARMANI MONAE TORRIE

VERIFIED STEPHENS JESSICA DENAY

VERIFIED PRUDENTE LOPEZ PEDRO GONZALO

VERIFIED LOVE REBECCA ANNE

VERIFIED FLEMING SABRINA EVETTE

VERIFIED MUSKELLY DEMERE MONTIEZ

VERIFIED WHEELER SHANA MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING WERTH TARYN AUBREY

VERIFIED ADCOCK CHRISTIAN DAVID

L M N O P Q
30136
30137
30138
30139
30140
30141
30142
30143
30144
30145
30146
30147
30148
30149
30150
30151
30152
30153
30154
30155
30156
30157
30158
30159
30160
30161
30162
30163
30164
30165
30166
30167
30168
30169
30170
30171
30172
30173
30174
30175
30176
30177
30178
30179
30180
30181
30182
30183
30184
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601  EASY ST CONCORD NC 28027 601 EASY ST

3377  KEADY MILL LOOP KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3377 KEADY MILL LOOP

2620  CLYDESDALE TER CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2620 CLYDESDALE TER

1005  CRYSTALWOOD CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 1005 CRYSTALWOOD CT NW

1831  BRIARCREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 1831 BRIARCREST DR

2905  PLANTATION RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 2905 PLANTATION RD NW

3223  CHATFIELD LN SW CONCORD NC 28027 3223 CHATFIELD LN SW

5744  CAMP CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 5744 CAMP CT SW

140  FAIRMONT CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 140 FAIRMONT CIR

584  JACKSON TER SW CONCORD NC 28027 584 JACKSON TER SW

832  KINGS CROSSING DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 832 KINGS CROSSING DR NW

905  CHADBOURNE AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 905 CHADBOURNE AVE NW

7931  BELLA VISTA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7931 BELLA VISTA CT

12105  LAKEWOOD DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12105 LAKEWOOD DR

1100  GROVE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1100 GROVE ST

III 10220  WILLINGHAM RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10220 WILLINGHAM RD

5874  MAHOGANY PL SW CONCORD NC 28025 5874 MAHOGANY PL SW

203  BOST ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 203 BOST ST

34  DENISE CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 34 DENISE CT SW

4501  SEDGEWOOD LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 4501 SEDGEWOOD LN

9623  LOCKWOOD RD CONCORD NC 28027 9623 LOCKWOOD RD

1106  AUSTIN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1106 AUSTIN AVE

SR 160  WARREN COLEMAN BLVD CONCORD NC 28027 160 WARREN COLEMAN BLVD

JR 311  ROSE AVE S KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 311 ROSE AVE S

5600  MANCHESTER AVE HARRISBURG NC 28075 5600 MANCHESTER AVE

1725  PAT GARRETT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1725 PAT GARRETT ST

4932  DEERTON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4932 DEERTON RD

695  HANOVER DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 695 HANOVER DR NW

200  TROXLER CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 200 TROXLER CIR NW

324  ELWOOD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 324 ELWOOD ST

III 8050  TORQUAY DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 11073 JC MURRAY DR NW

6731  THISTLEDOWN DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 6731 THISTLEDOWN DR

821  CROWN POINT CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 821 CROWN POINT CIR NW

1425  WILBURN PARK LN NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 1425 WILBURN PARK LN NW

485  CRESTSIDE DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 485 CRESTSIDE DR SE

332  CYPRESS PT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 332 CYPRESS PT

220  SCALYBARK TRL N CONCORD NC 28027 220 SCALYBARK TRL N

10162  ENCLAVE CIR CONCORD NC 28027 10162 ENCLAVE CIR

10312  TOPEKA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 10312 TOPEKA DR

10082  PAISLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10082 PAISLEY DR

1918  SOLWAY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 1918 SOLWAY LN

1705  WILLOW HAVEN LN   #1A CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1705 WILLOW HAVEN LN # 1A

13  HICKORY ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 13 HICKORY ST SW

5660  LANDALE CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 5660 LANDALE CT NW

303  COUNTRY CLUB DR NE  #B CONCORD NC 28025 303 COUNTRY CLUB DR NE # B

2110  BRANTLEY CREEK DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2110 BRANTLEY CREEK DR

8611  ASHLEY HILL CT   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8611 ASHLEY HILL CT # D

3323  STREAMSIDE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 3323 STREAMSIDE DR

934  INTERURBAN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 934 INTERURBAN AVE

R S T U V W
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CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 A

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CONCORD NC 28027 O

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 280274901 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30136
30137
30138
30139
30140
30141
30142
30143
30144
30145
30146
30147
30148
30149
30150
30151
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30155
30156
30157
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30159
30160
30161
30162
30163
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30166
30167
30168
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NL M 26 NY Y 2/20/2020 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

HL F 45 OC Y 3/16/2020 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 27 NC Y 4/7/2021 |024| PCT 024 CLT

UN F 49 HI Y 3/3/2020 |12-11| 12-11 CON

UN U 29 Y 5/14/2020 |02-09| 02-09 CON

HL F 20 NC Y 5/27/2020 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL M 59 Y 9/24/1982 |02-03| 02-03 CON

HL F 32 GA Y 6/5/2020 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN F 31 PA Y 6/9/2020 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL U 38 Y 7/7/2020 |12-09| 12-09 CON

UN F 24 Y 7/29/2020 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL M 80 VA Y 10/21/1982 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN M 62 NC N 2/21/2022 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN F 20 Y 3/13/2022 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN U 33 Y 8/20/2020 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN M 36 NC Y 3/2/2022 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN U 26 Y 8/29/2020 |01-08| 01-08 CON

UN M 54 Y 9/4/2020 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

UN F 37 NC Y 9/8/2020 |12-12| 12-12 CON

NL F 21 NC Y 9/7/2020 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 36 OC Y 9/13/2020 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL F 29 N 9/15/2020 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL M 76 FL N 9/15/2020 |12-08| 12-08 CON

UN M 20 NC Y 9/11/2020 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 56 NC Y 9/22/2020 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL M 22 VA Y 3/17/2022 |054| PCT 054 CLT

UN F 37 PA Y 11/3/2021 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN U 68 Y 10/5/2020 |02-01| 02-01 CON

HL F 26 CA Y 10/5/2020 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 21 NC Y 10/8/2020 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

UN M 38 Y 10/9/2020 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL F 59 NJ Y 10/29/2020 |01-08| 01-08 HARR

UN M 46 SC Y 10/29/2020 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL M 22 GA Y 11/3/2020 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 21 Y 10/29/2020 |12-05| 12-05 CON

NL F 20 NC Y 12/3/2020 |02-09| 02-09

NL F 26 NM Y 11/23/2020 |02-08| 02-08

UN F 31 NJ Y 1/20/2021 |03-00| 03-00

UN M 20 NJ Y 1/21/2022 |234| PCT 234 MH

UN F 19 NY Y 1/24/2021 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN F 20 NY Y 2/5/2021 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 36 Y 2/14/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 2/14/2021 |12-08| 12-08 CON

UN F 19 NC Y 2/18/2021 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 51 FL Y 3/1/2021 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL M 19 NC Y 4/19/2021 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

UN F 37 NY Y 2/15/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 4/25/2021 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL M 19 NC Y 3/9/2022 |040| PCT 040 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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82 CAB

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

83 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

83 KANN

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30136
30137
30138
30139
30140
30141
30142
30143
30144
30145
30146
30147
30148
30149
30150
30151
30152
30153
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30161
30162
30163
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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30156
30157
30158
30159
30160
30161
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30163
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KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30136
30137
30138
30139
30140
30141
30142
30143
30144
30145
30146
30147
30148
30149
30150
30151
30152
30153
30154
30155
30156
30157
30158
30159
30160
30161
30162
30163
30164
30165
30166
30167
30168
30169
30170
30171
30172
30173
30174
30175
30176
30177
30178
30179
30180
30181
30182
30183
30184
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N 1996 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1977 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1995 |024| |024|

N 1973 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1993 |02-09| |02-09|

N 2002 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1963 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1990 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1991 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1984 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1998 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1942 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1960 |210| |210|

N 2002 |134| |134|

N 1989 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1986 |133| |133|

N 1996 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1968 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1985 |12-12| |12-12|

N 2001 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1986 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1993 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1946 |12-08| |12-08|

N 2002 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1966 |01-06| |01-06|

N 2000 |054| |054|

N 1985 |135| |135|

N 1954 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1996 |02-01| |02-01|

N 2001 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1984 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1963 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1976 |02-01| |02-01|

N 2000 |02-09| |02-09|

N 2001 |12-05| |12-05|

N 2002 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1996 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1991 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2002 |234| |234|

N 2003 |02-09| |02-09|

N 2002 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1986 |212| |212|

N 2003 |12-08| |12-08|

N 2003 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1971 |12-03| |12-03|

N 2003 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1985 |212| |212|

N 2003 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2003 |040| |040|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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30161
30162
30163
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AN242110 AN000242110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30212095 A ACTIVE AP

AN242250 AN000242250 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30212324 A ACTIVE AP

AN24235 AN000024235 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 47448 A ACTIVE AP

AN242526 AN000242526 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30212785 A ACTIVE AP

AN242946 AN000242946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30213450 A ACTIVE AV

AN243840 AN000243840 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30214803 A ACTIVE AV

AN243884 AN000243884 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30214850 A ACTIVE AP

AN243899 AN000243899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714284 A ACTIVE AV

AN243958 AN000243958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30214926 A ACTIVE AP

AN244267 AN000244267 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30215441 A ACTIVE AP

AN244320 AN000244320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30215529 A ACTIVE AP

AN244916 AN000244916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30216534 A ACTIVE AV

AN245184 AN000245184 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30216998 A ACTIVE AP

AN245217 AN000245217 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30217061 A ACTIVE AV

AN245366 AN000245366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30217297 A ACTIVE AV

AN245553 AN000245553 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30217606 A ACTIVE AV

AN245590 AN000245590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30217662 A ACTIVE AP

AN245597 AN000245597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725383 A ACTIVE AP

AN245605 AN000245605 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30217684 A ACTIVE AP

AN245701 AN000245701 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30217832 A ACTIVE AP

AN25109 AN000025109 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 49243 A ACTIVE AP

AN25198 AN000025198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 49437 A ACTIVE AP

AN27462 AN000027462 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 53617 A ACTIVE AP

AN27463 AN000027463 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 53618 A ACTIVE AP

AN28142 AN000028142 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 54789 A ACTIVE AP

AN28470 AN000028470 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 55314 A ACTIVE AP

AN29944 AN000029944 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 58062 A ACTIVE AP

AN30003 AN000030003 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 58170 A ACTIVE AP

AN30125 AN000030125 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 58373 A ACTIVE AP

AN31711 AN000031711 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 60717 A ACTIVE AP

AN31809 AN000031809 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 60839 A ACTIVE A1

AN32267 AN000032267 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 61440 A ACTIVE AP

AN32836 AN000032836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 62311 A ACTIVE AV

AN33640 AN000033640 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 63345 A ACTIVE AP

AN36790 AN000036790 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 67329 A ACTIVE AP

AN38596 AN000038596 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 69395 A ACTIVE AP

AN39732 AN000039732 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 70685 A ACTIVE AV

AN40059 AN000040059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221647 A ACTIVE AP

AN41215 AN000041215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 72348 A ACTIVE AP

AN42131 AN000042131 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 73362 A ACTIVE AP

AN4340 AN000004340 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 4545 A ACTIVE AP

AN43596 AN000043596 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 74976 A ACTIVE AP

AN44148 AN000044148 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 75596 A ACTIVE AV

AN46224 AN000046224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 77849 A ACTIVE AP

AN46345 AN000046345 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 77980 A ACTIVE AP

AN46622 AN000046622 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 78282 A ACTIVE AP

AN46646 AN000046646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30170418 A ACTIVE AV

AN50020 AN000050020 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 81966 A ACTIVE AV

AN53502 AN000053502 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 85654 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING PALACIOS KARLA LIZZETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ ANTHONY MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS PRISCILLA LAMARR

VERIFICATION PENDING POFF JANET LYNNE

VERIFIED ROWLAND JACK PRESTON

VERIFIED BOOTH NORA GRACE WELLINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SOTO TRUJILLO GIANNA SABINE

VERIFIED WOODSON ERREN LETON

VERIFICATION PENDING ORTIZ MONCIVAIS JAVIER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROZIEWSKI JOHANNA LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY MONIQUE NICHOLE

VERIFIED MCANUFF GABRIEL JORDAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TANNEBERGER MATTHEW FRANCIS

VERIFIED PANCHOLI ANJELI RAJESHKUMAR

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ SORIANO ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WATERS AARON HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTIAGO ISABEL REVE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVILA AMANDA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING QUICK JAZMYN NAOMI

VERIFICATION PENDING LINTON CHELSEA BROOK

VERIFICATION PENDING GEMBICKI PATRICIA MURPHY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMATH BRENDA FOWLER

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS SCOTT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS DEBORAH LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS DWIGHT ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUGHELL DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING FRITZ DEBORAH KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUGHELL GAY ROBERTS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCOMBS BRENDA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING KLUTTZ MANTRA LITTLE

UNVERIFIED FERTENBAUGH CYNTHIA SOFRANKO

VERIFICATION PENDING AUTRY MARGARET ANN

VERIFIED BURRIS WILLIAM BLAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL PAUL CLINTON

VERIFICATION PENDING HANSEN MICHAEL FRANK

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK MARK DOUGLAS

VERIFIED PRICE JAMES UDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADFORD LUCILE ARDELLA MORRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMATH PAUL STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PASSMORE CRYSTAL LOWMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORELAND LINDA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING LENT WAYNE VERNON

VERIFIED MOORMAN TERESA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PATCHETT JEFFREY ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING RIMER KATHRYN WEBSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS RICHARD ARTHUR

VERIFIED HARROFF MARGARET WEBSTER

VERIFIED SEAGRAVES KIMBERLY BRYANT

VERIFICATION PENDING MOREHEAD EMMA JEAN
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1725  MISSION OAKS ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1725 MISSION OAKS ST

265  HATLEY CIR NE CONCORD NC 28025 265 HATLEY CIR NE

375  SOUTH CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 375 SOUTH CIR NW

3656  COUNTY DOWN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3656 COUNTY DOWN AVE

3025  DEWITT CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 3025 DEWITT CT NW

508  GOLDMOOR DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 508 GOLDMOOR DR NE

1510  BAY MEADOWS AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 1510 BAY MEADOWS AVE NW

2700  CEDARWILD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28212 2700 CEDARWILD RD

3770  PATRICIA DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 3770 PATRICIA DR NW

824  JUANITA DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 824 JUANITA DR SW

1416  MASON ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1416 MASON ST

3832  FRENCH FIELDS LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 3832 FRENCH FIELDS LN

1411  WHITMAN DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1411 WHITMAN DR NW

515  WYOMING DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 515 WYOMING DR NW

2907  MONROE CT NW  #49 CONCORD NC 28027 2907 MONROE CT NW # 49

1192  LEMPSTER DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1192 LEMPSTER DR NW

10326  HADDINGTON DR NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10326 HADDINGTON DR NW

12304  PANTHERSVILLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12304 PANTHERSVILLE DR

9442  COAST LAUREL AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 9442 COAST LAUREL AVE NW

1966  QUILL CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1966 QUILL CT

2694  SADDLEWOOD CIR SW CONCORD NC 28027 2694 SADDLEWOOD CIR SW

3215  WOODCHUCK DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3215 WOODCHUCK DR

907  MILLER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 907 MILLER ST

907  MILLER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 907 MILLER ST

4108  ORPHANAGE RD CONCORD NC 28027 4108 ORPHANAGE RD

3990  ROCKY RIVER PL HARRISBURG NC 28075 3990 ROCKY RIVER PL

135  STACYBROOK DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 135 STACYBROOK DR SE

3990  ROCKY RIVER PL HARRISBURG NC 28075 3990 ROCKY RIVER PL

201  BROOKSHIRE AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 201 BROOKSHIRE AVE

6851  SANDUSKY BLVD CONCORD NC 28027 6851 SANDUSKY BLVD

5620  VILLAGE DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 5620 VILLAGE DR NW

500  JOSHUA PL NW  #18 CONCORD NC 28027 500 JOSHUA PL NW # 18

2204  CROSSWINDS CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2204 CROSSWINDS CT

JR 245  EASTCLIFF DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 245 EASTCLIFF DR SE

60  SHAMROCK ST NE CONCORD NC 28025 60 SHAMROCK ST NE

586  SANDRINGHAM PL NE CONCORD NC 28025 586 SANDRINGHAM PL NE

3700  TAYLOR GLEN LN NW  #322 CONCORD NC 28027 3700 TAYLOR GLEN LN NW # 322

807  RUBENS RD SW CONCORD NC 28027 807 RUBENS RD SW

3215  WOODCHUCK DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3215 WOODCHUCK DR

6740  MARTHA MELVIN RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 6740 MARTHA MELVIN RD

5030  POPLAR TENT RD CONCORD NC 28027 5030 POPLAR TENT RD

2413  PINE CAPE CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2413 PINE CAPE CT

5420  SOMERSET LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 5420 SOMERSET LN

6255  CHAMAR CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 6255 CHAMAR CIR

3608  SHADOWCREST DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 3608 SHADOWCREST DR SW

356  SOUTH CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 356 SOUTH CIR NW

478  MCCOPPIN CT NE CONCORD NC 28025 478 MCCOPPIN CT NE

3017  TRADD DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 3017 TRADD DR

1435  ONTARIO DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1435 ONTARIO DR
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KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CONCORD NC 28025 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 A

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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30196
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30199
30200
30201
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30204
30205
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30209
30210
30211
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UN F 19 CA Y 6/16/2021 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

HL M 20 AZ Y 6/22/2021 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 83 NC Y 1/30/1984 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN F 67 IL Y 7/1/2021 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

UN M 19 NC Y 7/28/2021 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |12-03| 12-03 CON

UN F 19 NY Y 9/3/2021 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 19 NC Y 2/7/2022 |063| PCT 063 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 65 OH Y 9/17/2021 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 42 NY Y 9/22/2021 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN M 19 NY Y 11/2/2021 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL M 26 VT Y 10/25/2021 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 20 NC Y 10/22/2021 |02-01| 02-01 CON

HL M 19 NC Y 11/29/2021 |02-02| 02-02 CON

UN M 19 MD Y 12/10/2021 |02-06| 02-06 CON

HL F 19 NY Y 12/14/2021 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 38 Y 3/31/2022 |128| PCT 128 CLT

UN F 19 NC Y 12/15/2021 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 19 NC Y 12/19/2021 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 75 NY Y 3/31/1984 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL F 69 NC Y 3/26/1984 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

UN M 65 NC Y 10/4/1984 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN F 64 NC Y 10/4/1984 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 60 Y 10/8/1984 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 65 Y 10/3/1984 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 64 Y 4/21/1986 |12-05| 12-05 CON

NL F 61 CT Y 6/23/1986 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 69 MI Y 9/29/1986 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL F 54 N 2/8/1988 |02-03| 02-03

NL F 65 PA Y 2/6/1988 |02-07| 02-07 CON

UN F 58 NC Y 2/1/1988 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN U 62 Y 4/28/1988 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

NL M 73 Y 9/9/1988 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL M 81 IN Y 2/28/1989 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 65 NC Y 3/20/1990 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 85 Y 5/9/1990 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 67 Y 5/22/1990 |12-09| 12-09 CON

UN U 72 NC Y 9/1/1990 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 57 NC Y 10/3/1990 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL F 72 NC Y 10/4/1974 |02-01| 02-01 CON

UN M 51 NY Y 11/30/1990 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL F 68 Y 2/15/1991 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

UN M 67 IN Y 10/28/1991 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 53 Y 11/8/1991 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 59 Y 12/3/1991 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN F 56 NJ Y 3/5/2019 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL F 62 NC Y 7/23/1992 |01-07| 01-07

UN F 70 Y 10/5/1992 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34
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82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

82 CAB

73 CAB

83 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

83 KANN

83 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN
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KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS
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KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 2003 |04-02| |04-02|

N 2002 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1939 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1955 |04-09| |04-09|

N 2003 |02-01| |02-01|

N 2003 |12-03| |12-03|

N 2003 |02-08| |02-08|

N 2003 |063| |063|

N 2003 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1957 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1980 |04-05| |04-05|

N 2003 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1996 |02-05| |02-05|

N 2002 |02-01| |02-01|

N 2003 |02-02| |02-02|

N 2003 |02-06| |02-06|

N 2003 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1984 |128| |128|

N 2003 |02-08| |02-08|

N 2003 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1947 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1953 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1957 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1958 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1962 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1957 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1958 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1961 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1953 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1968 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1957 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1964 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1960 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1949 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1941 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1957 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1937 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1955 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1950 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1965 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1950 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1971 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1954 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1955 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1969 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1963 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1966 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1960 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1952 |04-02| |04-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30185
30186
30187
30188
30189
30190
30191
30192
30193
30194
30195
30196
30197
30198
30199
30200
30201
30202
30203
30204
30205
30206
30207
30208
30209
30210
30211
30212
30213
30214
30215
30216
30217
30218
30219
30220
30221
30222
30223
30224
30225
30226
30227
30228
30229
30230
30231
30232
30233
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YTD PC MASTER

AN53652 AN000053652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 85813 A ACTIVE AP

AN5368 AN000005368 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 6640 A ACTIVE AP

AN5379 AN000005379 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 6659 A ACTIVE AP

AN54505 AN000054505 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724561 A ACTIVE AP

AN57188 AN000057188 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 89553 A ACTIVE AP

AN58824 AN000058824 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 91242 A ACTIVE AV

AN58944 AN000058944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 91363 A ACTIVE AP

AN59483 AN000059483 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 91919 A ACTIVE AP

AN63483 AN000063483 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 96044 A ACTIVE AP

AN65009 AN000065009 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 97672 A ACTIVE AP

AN66504 AN000066504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219564 A ACTIVE AP

AN68046 AN000068046 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 100901 A ACTIVE AP

AN69477 AN000069477 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 102431 A ACTIVE A1

AN69862 AN000069862 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 102843 A ACTIVE AP

AN71004 AN000071004 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 104054 A ACTIVE A1

AN71918 AN000071918 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 105016 A ACTIVE AP

AN72416 AN000072416 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218160 A ACTIVE AP

AN73184 AN000073184 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 106383 A ACTIVE AP

AN74072 AN000074072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 107336 A ACTIVE AP

AN74957 AN000074957 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 108274 A ACTIVE AP

AN76012 AN000076012 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 109390 A ACTIVE AP

AN77540 AN000077540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 110967 A ACTIVE A1

AN78766 AN000078766 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 112221 A ACTIVE AV

AN79417 AN000079417 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30211547 A ACTIVE AV

AN79921 AN000079921 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221554 A ACTIVE AP

AN81932 AN000081932 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 115560 A ACTIVE AP

AN83030 AN000083030 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711433 A ACTIVE AV

AN83109 AN000083109 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221180 A ACTIVE AP

AN83408 AN000083408 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 117088 A ACTIVE AP

AN83576 AN000083576 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 117262 A ACTIVE AP

AN83957 AN000083957 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 117660 A ACTIVE AP

AN84135 AN000084135 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 117848 A ACTIVE AP

AN85492 AN000085492 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 119244 A ACTIVE AP

AN86816 AN000086816 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 120606 A ACTIVE A1

AN87418 AN000087418 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710276 A ACTIVE AV

AN87452 AN000087452 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 121263 A ACTIVE AV

AN87777 AN000087777 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 121595 A ACTIVE AP

AN89118 AN000089118 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 122984 A ACTIVE AV

AN90973 AN000090973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 124890 A ACTIVE AV

AN91648 AN000091648 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000370909 A ACTIVE AV

AN94775 AN000094775 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30002860 A ACTIVE AV

AN94893 AN000094893 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712989 A ACTIVE AV

AN95147 AN000095147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724632 A ACTIVE AP

AN95750 AN000095750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30003835 A ACTIVE AP

AN97416 AN000097416 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30174429 A ACTIVE AP

AN98089 AN000098089 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662685 A ACTIVE AV

AN9844 AN000009844 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 15786 A ACTIVE AP

AN98982 AN000098982 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30007067 A ACTIVE AP

AN99457 AN000099457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30007542 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
30280
30281
30282
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING TICE STEVEN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING CONWAY ROGER EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING COOK BRENDA SANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOWE CYNTHIA ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDREU ADINA

VERIFIED HOLLAND BONNIE BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING DEESE ANDREA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON DENNIS NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HATHCOCK AMY GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING COLHOUER GARY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMBERT GLORIA SIMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING DANIELS JAMES HARRY

UNVERIFIED MCKINNON LISA CAGLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANKLIN JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED FOWLER SHARON STAMEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHIS PATRICIA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING THORTSEN DALE J

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN CINA ATKINS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADFORD KEITH DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING NESTVOGEL DEAN GEORG

UNVERIFIED PLAYER AMANDA LEIGH

VERIFIED DIXON DEBORAH WRIGHT

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT JAMES MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING REEDY CHERIE EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ADRIANE REGINA

VERIFIED SEMPLE RICHARD THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CAUTHEN ELIZABETH A

VERIFICATION PENDING CONGDON MARSHALL ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON DIANN HALL

VERIFICATION PENDING HANSEN GAYLE ESTELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSTIN DAVID BRISTOL

VERIFICATION PENDING BARKLEY WILLIAM RUSSELL

UNVERIFIED BARGELOH BELINDA J

VERIFIED MARSEE MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED PEACOCK MELANIE WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING BEHRENDT LAURA ANN

VERIFIED GRASS MAXINE BAILEY

VERIFIED LUMPKIN ROYCE EDGAR

VERIFIED MCNUTT JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED CLIFT KIMBERLY SWECKER

VERIFIED RAPP LEVI MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING LIPPARD MATTHEW STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCEBBI DOLORES GOMEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENIDGE DORIA HARTON

VERIFIED LUSINA ELLE GENEVIEVE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON DORIS R

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS JEAN SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT NANCY ELAINE

L M N O P Q
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
30280
30281
30282

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001748
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1268  PLESS ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 1268 PLESS ST NW

775  ARBOR ST NE CONCORD NC 28025 775 ARBOR ST NE

380  HATLEY CIR NE CONCORD NC 28025 380 HATLEY CIR NE

16700  CLEAR CREEK DR MIDLAND NC 28107 16700 CLEAR CREEK DR

4607  OWL CREEK LN CONCORD NC 28027 4607 OWL CREEK LN

1110  HANFORD PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1110 HANFORD PL NW

3565  CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 3565 CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW

600  DODGE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 600 DODGE ST

3582  FARM LAKE DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 3582 FARM LAKE DR SW

3794  LAKE SPRING AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 3794 LAKE SPRING AVE NW

4561  LANSTONE CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 4561 LANSTONE CT SW

10209  GEMINI SPRINGS DR S KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 10209 GEMINI SPRINGS DR S

3646  STONEFIELD ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 3646 STONEFIELD ST SW

III 11656  TERRILL RIDGE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 11656 TERRILL RIDGE DR

735  CAROLYN DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 735 CAROLYN DR SE

25  ST CHARLES AVE NE CONCORD NC 28025 25 ST CHARLES AVE NE

638  GRANDVIEW DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 638 GRANDVIEW DR NE

7933  TOTTENHAM DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7933 TOTTENHAM DR

4071  ZEBULON AVE SW CONCORD NC 28027 4071 ZEBULON AVE SW

807  RUBENS RD SW CONCORD NC 28027 807 RUBENS RD SW

1419  MOORECREST PL KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1419 MOORECREST PL

4688  DUNBERRY PL SW CONCORD NC 28027 4688 DUNBERRY PL SW

781  BURRAGE RD NE CONCORD NC 28025 781 BURRAGE RD NE

7989  DELL DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7989 DELL DR

4005  WINDY RD CONCORD NC 28027 4005 WINDY RD

3229  ROBERTA FARMS CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 3229 ROBERTA FARMS CT SW

11126  SOUND RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 11126 SOUND RD

2452  ROCK HILL CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28027 2452 ROCK HILL CHURCH RD

2526  OLD PLANK RD NE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2526 OLD PLANK RD NE

600  DODGE ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 600 DODGE ST

60  SHAMROCK ST NE CONCORD NC 28025 60 SHAMROCK ST NE

JR 2425  TRINITY CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28027 2425 TRINITY CHURCH RD

2248  BARR RD CONCORD NC 28027 2248 BARR RD

2674  SADDLEWOOD CIR SW CONCORD NC 28027 2674 SADDLEWOOD CIR SW

3601  MARCHERS TRACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3601 MARCHERS TRACE DR

8241  ANDERSON PL HARRISBURG NC 28075 8241 ANDERSON PL

4006  ELSINOR LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4006 ELSINOR LN

3700  TAYLOR GLEN LN NW  #312 CONCORD NC 28027 3700 TAYLOR GLEN LN NW # 312

7192  BOVINE LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 7192 BOVINE LN

6209  BLUE JAY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6209 BLUE JAY LN

4428  BRITLEY LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 4428 BRITLEY LN

1750  OLDBRIAR LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 521D PITTS SCHOOL RD NW

18795  VINEYARD POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 18795 VINEYARD POINT LN

1824  MIDDLEBURY CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1824 MIDDLEBURY CT

4769  MORRIS GLEN DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4769 MORRIS GLEN DR SW

10623  ROZZELLES FERRY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10623 ROZZELLES FERRY RD

2452  ROCK HILL CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28027 2452 ROCK HILL CHURCH RD

124  DUNDEE DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 124 DUNDEE DR

701  WOODEND DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 701 WOODEND DR SE

R S T U V W
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
30280
30281
30282
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

MIDLAND NC 28107 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
30280
30281
30282
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NL M 54 NC Y 10/3/1992 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL M 73 TN Y 9/26/1972 |12-11| 12-11 CON

NL F 75 NC Y 10/7/1972 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 51 NC Y 3/25/2022 |236| PCT 236 UNI

NL F 67 Y 8/25/1993 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

UN F 73 VA Y 2/24/1994 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL F 56 NC Y 3/11/1994 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN M 73 NC Y 3/29/1994 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 46 NC Y 12/28/1994 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL M 70 PA Y 4/30/1995 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 46 NC Y 2/23/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 68 Y 11/8/1995 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 58 NC Y 1/24/1996 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN M 82 Y 2/15/1996 |03-00| 03-00

NL F 44 NC Y 4/2/1996 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL F 49 NC Y 4/9/1996 |12-04| 12-04 CON

UN M 53 Y 1/2/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 84 Y 5/30/1996 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

UN U 65 WV Y 7/23/1996 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 63 Y 9/10/1996 |12-09| 12-09 CON

UN M 52 AL Y 9/30/1996 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 47 OH Y 11/5/1996 |01-10| 01-10 CON

NL F 54 NC Y 3/17/1997 |12-03| 12-03 CON

UN M 68 NC Y 5/24/2021 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL U 57 Y 4/1/2022 |03-00| 03-00

NL F 43 NC Y 10/14/1997 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN U 63 Y 1/13/2022 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 60 N 3/23/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL M 70 NY Y 2/19/1998 |12-03| 12-03 CON

UN F 71 NC Y 3/9/1998 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 73 DC Y 3/30/1998 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 42 NC Y 5/6/1998 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 69 Y 7/21/1998 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL F 62 Y 9/29/1998 |12-09| 12-09 CON

UN U 56 Y 12/26/2021 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL F 50 NE Y 11/6/1998 |01-07| 01-07

NL F 49 CT Y 11/13/1998 |04-09| 04-09

NL F 88 NC Y 2/25/1999 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL M 80 Y 6/25/1999 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL M 49 TN Y 11/2/2016 |095| PCT 095 CLT

NL F 63 VA Y 4/3/2000 |01-04| 01-04

NL M 47 Y 1/27/2022 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL U 42 Y 3/27/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 68 OC Y 6/12/2000 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

UN F 41 NC Y 7/15/2019 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 52 Y 12/22/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

HL F 81 NC Y 2/23/1976 |02-01| 02-01 CON

UN F 88 NC Y 10/9/2000 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 72 OH Y 10/12/2000 |12-05| 12-05 CON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
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30281
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CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26A 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
30280
30281
30282
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82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

83 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

73 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 KANN

83 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
30258
30259
30260
30261
30262
30263
30264
30265
30266
30267
30268
30269
30270
30271
30272
30273
30274
30275
30276
30277
30278
30279
30280
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
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30260
30261
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30234
30235
30236
30237
30238
30239
30240
30241
30242
30243
30244
30245
30246
30247
30248
30249
30250
30251
30252
30253
30254
30255
30256
30257
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30259
30260
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N 1968 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1949 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1947 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1971 |236| |236|

N 1955 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1949 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1966 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1949 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1976 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1952 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1976 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1954 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1964 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1940 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1978 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1973 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1969 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1938 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1957 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1959 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1970 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1975 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1968 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1954 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1965 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1979 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1959 |127| |127|

N 1962 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1952 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1951 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1949 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1980 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1953 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1960 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1966 |236| |236|

N 1972 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1973 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1934 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1942 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1973 |095| |095|

N 1959 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1975 |210| |210|

N 1980 |240| |240|

N 1954 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1981 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1970 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1941 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1934 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1950 |12-05| |12-05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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AN99836 AN000099836 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30007921 A ACTIVE AP

AP27313 AP000027313 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30217126 A ACTIVE AV

AS66502 AS000066502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711728 A ACTIVE AV

AT27160 AT000027160 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725084 A ACTIVE AP

AW125584 AW000125584 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000658310 A ACTIVE AP

AW142667 AW000142667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716016 A ACTIVE AV

AW159643 AW000159643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30181026 A ACTIVE AP

AW161922 AW000161922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713281 A ACTIVE AV

AW168564 AW000168564 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000593608 A ACTIVE AV

AW177036 AW000177036 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000548312 A ACTIVE AV

AW208002 AW000208002 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714652 A ACTIVE AV

AW208985 AW000208985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221157 A ACTIVE AP

AW226648 AW000226648 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715962 A ACTIVE AV

AW34783 AW000034783 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710765 A ACTIVE AV

AX47804 AX000047804 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713861 A ACTIVE AV

BB66990 BB000066990 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712315 A ACTIVE AV

BB93065 BB000093065 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711123 A ACTIVE AV

BB96327 BB000096327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714604 A ACTIVE AV

BD100543 BD000100543 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725520 A ACTIVE AP

BD114094 BD000114094 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714420 A ACTIVE AV

BD120987 BD000120987 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000667900 A ACTIVE AV

BD122848 BD000122848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717059 A ACTIVE AP

BD99650 BD000099650 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715972 A ACTIVE AV

BE166192 BE000166192 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725088 A ACTIVE AP

BE168742 BE000168742 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715205 A ACTIVE AV

BE232898 BE000232898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712322 A ACTIVE AV

BE250820 BE000250820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000057880 A ACTIVE AV

BE263613 BE000263613 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712918 A ACTIVE AV

BE335678 BE000335678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30140712 A ACTIVE AP

BE344873 BE000344873 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000428786 A ACTIVE AV

BE362109 BE000362109 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714980 A ACTIVE AV

BE457601 BE000457601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724363 A ACTIVE AP

BE460392 BE000460392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723991 A ACTIVE AP

BE472686 BE000472686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000671832 A ACTIVE AV

BE480634 BE000480634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710107 A ACTIVE AV

BE78906 BE000078906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714810 A ACTIVE AV

BH124296 BH000124296 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716926 A ACTIVE AP

BH136247 BH000136247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219713 A ACTIVE AP

BH140531 BH000140531 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000240445 A ACTIVE AV

BH155885 BH000155885 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221269 A ACTIVE AP

BH161293 BH000161293 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711847 A ACTIVE AV

BH176210 BH000176210 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219628 A ACTIVE AP

BH194235 BH000194235 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717053 A ACTIVE AP

BH63151 BH000063151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711536 A ACTIVE AV

BH77557 BH000077557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221338 A ACTIVE AP

BJ3912 BJ000003912 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30165979 A ACTIVE A1

BK48998 BK000048998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724769 A ACTIVE AP

BL263545 BL000263545 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000363996 A ACTIVE AV

BL314684 BL000314684 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999890869 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING STANGA BARBARA ELAINE

VERIFIED LISK SANDRA SIMPSON

VERIFIED BURNS ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON JOSHUA DEONDRE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEENE CHARLES THOMAS

VERIFIED CLEMONS RENITA SHICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTTMAN MICHAEL RYAN

VERIFIED MCCORKLE PATRICE LOUISE

VERIFIED GUNTHER KRISTINE BROWN

VERIFIED CROUSE JOYCE BROWN

VERIFIED WONG SUET YING

VERIFICATION PENDING VO NHUONG BINH

VERIFIED WARE JANE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STEVENS REBECCA HERMAN

VERIFIED HARTIGAN JEFFREY ALLEN

VERIFIED DENTON CAROL GOFORTH

VERIFIED BYERS TREVARUS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WALKER JORDAN LE AUNDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS DAVID BRUCE

VERIFIED JAMES MICHAEL SAMUEL

VERIFIED MITCHELL CAROLINE CARRIER

VERIFICATION PENDING INGRAM WILLIAM BRUCE

VERIFIED TODD RYAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES-POWELL MONICA CHARECE

VERIFIED ROBINSON INDIA G

VERIFIED CURTIS DELIA SUNITCO

VERIFIED SIMS TERRI DANIELLE

VERIFIED DOZIER SEQUOIA LATIFF

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH KIARA DEJANEA

VERIFIED MURRAY HOWARD GUY

VERIFIED HUDSON NICHOLAS RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN JAMES CINCERE GIBBS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPKINS PAULA EVETTE

VERIFIED MURPHY JAELIN SHAMAR

VERIFIED HENRY TAIYE RAJON

VERIFIED DIDONATO DONNA LOU

VERIFICATION PENDING DECKER ELIZABETH HESTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISAFULLI ALLISON DAY

VERIFIED HEARST CHAD EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING REISSMANN VICTORIA LOREN

VERIFIED BLACKBURN JEREMIAH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KERNS EBONY ROCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIN BROOKLYN BURKS

VERIFIED HALL GABRIELLE LASALLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKENZIE PHYLLIS THOMPSON

UNVERIFIED BROCK RACHEL STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMES MIKIA QUOSHA COSHAWN

VERIFIED JOHNSON RYAN

VERIFIED CROCKETT CRYSTAL MECOLE
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4448  BRITLEY LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 4448 BRITLEY LN

647  PROPSTON ST NW CONCORD NC 28025 647 PROPSTON ST NW

1021  CHURCHILL RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 1021 CHURCHILL RD

8505  DAHLIA DR   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 8505 DAHLIA DR # 201

15797  STATESVILLE RD   #219 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15797 STATESVILLE RD # 219

11677  CODDINGTON RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 11677 CODDINGTON RIDGE DR

537  BLUE SKY DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 537 BLUE SKY DR NW

10865  CASETTA DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 10865 CASETTA DR

18830  DEMBRIDGE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 18830 DEMBRIDGE DR

1310  PEACH PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1310 PEACH PARK LN

9928  EAGLE FEATHERS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9928 EAGLE FEATHERS DR

3  ROSEGAYE AVE SW CONCORD NC 28025 3 ROSEGAYE AVE SW

3553  CREEPING FLORA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3553 CREEPING FLORA LN

20215  HAMMOCK OAK DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 20215 HAMMOCK OAK DR

8711  FESTIVAL WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8711 FESTIVAL WAY

17320  VILLANOVA RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 17320 VILLANOVA RD

3104  RYAN JAY DR   #835 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3104 RYAN JAY DR # 835

8211  CHESTHUNT PLACE DR   #305 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8211 CHESTHUNT PLACE DR # 305

3917  TUCKASEEGEE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3917 TUCKASEEGEE RD

JR 5618  EASTBROOK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5618 EASTBROOK RD

13351  CAITE RIDGE RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 13351 CAITE RIDGE RD

2212  SLOAN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2212 SLOAN DR

819  FESCUE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 819 FESCUE CT

8611  MINERAL RIDGE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8611 MINERAL RIDGE WAY

10706  HUNTERSVILLE COMMONS DR   #G HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10706 HUNTERSVILLE COMMONS DR # G

9500  GROVE CREST LN   #521 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9500 GROVE CREST LN # 521

16726  SILVERSWORD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 16726 SILVERSWORD DR

5924  REGAL ESTATE LN   #206 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5924 REGAL ESTATE LN # 206

335  REDWOOD LN NW  #E CONCORD NC 28027 335 REDWOOD LN NW # E

5965  COUGAR LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5965 COUGAR LN

4633  HIGHCROFT LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4633 HIGHCROFT LN

1435  VENTURA WAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1435 VENTURA WAY DR

3201  BONAIRE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3201 BONAIRE DR

9104  WINTER PARK CT   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9104 WINTER PARK CT # 208

3433  STONEY GARDEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3433 STONEY GARDEN DR

9914  CALEDENIA DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9914 CALEDENIA DR

12144  CAMBRIDGE SQUARE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 12144 CAMBRIDGE SQUARE DR

5710  OAKMONT ST N KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 5710 OAKMONT ST N

4009  THISTLEDOWN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4009 THISTLEDOWN CT

275  MAJESTY RD NW  #108 CONCORD NC 28027 275 MAJESTY RD NW # 108

2804  EDWIN JONES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2804 EDWIN JONES DR

1124  GRACES RESERVE CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1124 GRACES RESERVE CIR

18629  COACHMAN'S TRACE CORNELIUS NC 28031 18629 COACHMAN'S TRACE

8500  RED SETTER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8500 RED SETTER LN

349  PITTS SCHOOL RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 349 PITTS SCHOOL RD NW

901  POINTE ANDREWS DR CONCORD NC 28025 901 POINTE ANDREWS DR

9905  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD   #266A CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9905 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD # 266A

11721  LONG FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 11721 LONG FOREST DR

1232  PHIL ONEIL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 1232 PHIL ONEIL DR
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HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 U

CONCORD NC 28025 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30283
30284
30285
30286
30287
30288
30289
30290
30291
30292
30293
30294
30295
30296
30297
30298
30299
30300
30301
30302
30303
30304
30305
30306
30307
30308
30309
30310
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NL F 57 MA Y 10/13/2000 |01-04| 01-04

NL F 81 NC Y 10/28/2021 |12-11| 12-11 CON

UN M 73 IN Y 1/18/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL U 25 Y 3/30/2022 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL M 79 GA Y 11/12/2020 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN F 37 Y 2/21/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

HL M 35 NY Y 11/18/2019 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL U 67 Y 1/27/2022 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN F 50 NC Y 7/2/2020 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN F 47 NC Y 11/22/2019 |222| PCT 222 CLT

UN U 27 Y 2/10/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

UN M 68 OC Y 3/21/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN F 59 NJ Y 2/21/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL U 68 Y 1/8/2022 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 80 NY Y 2/3/2022 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN U 67 Y 1/23/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 28 NC Y 1/12/2022 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL M 29 NC Y 2/9/2022 |212| PCT 212 UNI

NL M 62 NC Y 4/1/2022 |024| PCT 024 CLT

UN M 33 NC Y 2/8/2022 |104| PCT 104 CLT

UN F 29 NC Y 9/28/2020 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL U 29 Y 2/28/2022 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL M 37 Y 2/19/2022 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 43 OH Y 3/30/2022 |214| PCT 214 CLT

NL F 42 Y 2/11/2022 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN F 39 NC Y 1/21/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 35 NC Y 11/15/2011 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

UN F 33 LA Y 1/27/2022 |084| PCT 084 CLT

NL F 29 NY Y 10/13/2016 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL M 28 NC Y 2/15/2018 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 28 NC Y 2/11/2022 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 3/24/2022 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 55 NC Y 3/22/2022 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL M 23 Y 3/20/2021 |211| PCT 211 UNI

UN M 19 NC Y 1/4/2022 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN F 82 NY N 2/10/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN F 62 NC Y 2/24/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN F 32 NC Y 2/24/2022 |04-09| 04-09

NL M 45 NC Y 1/20/2015 |128| PCT 128 CLT

UN F 28 GA Y 3/11/2022 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL M 26 NC Y 1/19/2022 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

UN F 48 VA Y 2/2/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

HL F 26 NC Y 2/28/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 47 NC Y 1/14/2022 |235| PCT 235 UNI

NL F 69 NC Y 3/25/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 82 NC Y 10/26/2018 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 25 NC Y 3/28/2022 |141| PCT 141 CLT

UN M 56 NY Y 10/14/2016 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 41 NC Y 4/11/2008 |043| PCT 043 CLT
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12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40
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73 CAB

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

83 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3
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25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1965 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1941 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1949 |206| |206|

N 1997 |105| |105|

N 1943 |133| |133|

N 1985 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1987 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1955 |216| |216|

N 1972 |127| |127|

N 1975 |222| |222|

N 1995 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1954 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1963 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1954 |208| |208|

N 1942 |201| |201|

N 1955 |142| |142|

N 1994 |146| |146|

N 1993 |212| |212|

N 1960 |024| |024|

N 1989 |104| |104|

N 1993 |206| |206|

N 1993 |081| |081|

N 1985 |222| |222|

N 1979 |214| |214|

N 1980 |207| |207|

N 1983 |212| |212|

N 1987 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1989 |084| |084|

N 1993 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1994 |135| |135|

N 1994 |239| |239|

N 2002 |082| |082|

N 1967 |024| |024|

N 1999 |211| |211|

N 2003 |239| |239|

N 1940 |142| |142|

N 1960 |240| |240|

N 1990 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1977 |128| |128|

N 1994 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1996 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1974 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1996 |202| |202|

N 1975 |235| |235|

N 1953 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1940 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1997 |141| |141|

N 1966 |151| |151|

N 1981 |043| |043|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BL351491 BL000351491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219097 A ACTIVE AP

BL359980 BL000359980 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000137544 A ACTIVE AP

BL400082 BL000400082 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30173430 A ACTIVE AV

BL412969 BL000412969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685029 A ACTIVE AV

BL431948 BL000431948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710630 A ACTIVE AV

BL434267 BL000434267 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30186010 A ACTIVE AP

BL445953 BL000445953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000281778 A ACTIVE AV

BL452690 BL000452690 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000576645 A ACTIVE AV

BL466167 BL000466167 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000351360 A ACTIVE AV

BL490591 BL000490591 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000587938 A ACTIVE AV

BL491922 BL000491922 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218585 A ACTIVE AP

BL507582 BL000507582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710478 A ACTIVE AV

BL520908 BL000520908 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30220987 A ACTIVE AP

BM4827 BM000004827 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713364 A ACTIVE AV

BN200355 BN000200355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712041 A ACTIVE AV

BN310779 BN000310779 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712873 A ACTIVE AV

BN328757 BN000328757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711681 A ACTIVE AV

BN343227 BN000343227 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000364389 A ACTIVE A1

BN349505 BN000349505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221730 A ACTIVE AN

BN359525 BN000359525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999839888 A ACTIVE A1

BN359979 BN000359979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000526023 A ACTIVE AV

BN366050 BN000366050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000617795 A ACTIVE AV

BN410106 BN000410106 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30165791 A ACTIVE AP

BN410408 BN000410408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713856 A ACTIVE AV

BN410813 BN000410813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000044792 A ACTIVE AV

BN422739 BN000422739 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000413687 A ACTIVE AV

BN427285 BN000427285 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30154459 A ACTIVE AV

BN427295 BN000427295 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30154441 A ACTIVE AV

BN435550 BN000435550 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000607708 A ACTIVE AP

BN438131 BN000438131 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000596276 A ACTIVE A1

BN494630 BN000494630 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710455 A ACTIVE AV

BN499664 BN000499664 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717344 A ACTIVE AP

BN510118 BN000510118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000654390 A ACTIVE A1

BN538741 BN000538741 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219280 A ACTIVE AP

BN541778 BN000541778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713803 A ACTIVE AV

BN546283 BN000546283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712016 A ACTIVE AV

BN553093 BN000553093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716458 A ACTIVE AP

BP64549 BP000064549 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717861 A ACTIVE AV

BR108257 BR000108257 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714915 A ACTIVE AV

BR108277 BR000108277 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714916 A ACTIVE AV

BR122282 BR000122282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999974449 A ACTIVE AV

BR128126 BR000128126 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999900486 A ACTIVE AV

BR144863 BR000144863 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000348619 A ACTIVE A1

BR150170 BR000150170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000107323 A ACTIVE AV

BR150422 BR000150422 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000639075 A ACTIVE AP

BR163442 BR000163442 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30168861 A ACTIVE AV

BR166549 BR000166549 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713267 A ACTIVE AV

BR168039 BR000168039 REP LIB REP to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30198514 A ACTIVE AP

BR172604 BR000172604 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000303474 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFICATION PENDING ALFORD JOHN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KNICHEL JOSHUA DAVID

VERIFIED WALLS HARRIS INEZ VANTREECE

VERIFIED THOMPSON JASMINE ROCHELLE

VERIFIED YANCEY JATAVIA SHONTA

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS SAMANTHA RENEE

VERIFIED DIERCKS MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOWIE BREWER BEVERLY JEANNE

VERIFIED ARCHER MATA NAH ASHLEY

VERIFIED SNYDER KELLY AHRUM

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA CHRISTIAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED ZAIZAY LEE FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MONTEMORANO JOY

VERIFIED FOUNTAIN MARY WEEKS

VERIFIED BROOKS MELVIN LEWIS

VERIFIED WISE PAMELA A

VERIFIED CASTILLO DAVID RENE

UNVERIFIED DAVIS ANTONIO BERNARD

UNVERIFIED NEW MONTGOMERY RUTH ANNE

UNVERIFIED HART DAVID

VERIFIED CHOSTNER KEITH KENRIC

VERIFIED WOODS TIFFANY HANES

VERIFICATION PENDING STITH AARON VERSHON

VERIFIED GRIFFIN JESSICA WALLS

VERIFIED PORTER KENESIA LASHAE

VERIFIED HIGH CATHERINE PRYOR

VERIFIED MCKERNAN JEFFREY BRIAN

VERIFIED MCKERNAN DONNA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING OBERST KRISTEN HENSON

UNVERIFIED HAIR ELEONORA FILOMENA ALESSIO

VERIFIED ZIEGENFUS KASSANDRA FREIFELD

VERIFICATION PENDING LADSON ADRIAN ALISE

UNVERIFIED MILLS DAVIS PAULA E

VERIFICATION PENDING EASTERDAY PRESTON DAVID

VERIFIED BOYLE ANDREW PATRICK

VERIFIED CARTER BRIAN EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JAMAL RASHARD

VERIFIED MCKENZIE MICAH ROBERT

VERIFIED STRAWN ROBERT EARL

VERIFIED STRAWN BONITA HAMORSKY

VERIFIED WEST ANITA FAYE

VERIFIED CLARK MARCIA PAULINE DOBBS

UNVERIFIED MEYERS TIFFANY CRYSTAL

VERIFIED MATTHEWS KIONNIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURTON AREZO MONA

VERIFIED STREET ELIZABETH CURRAN

VERIFIED LOEFFLER NORMA LONG

VERIFICATION PENDING BURRIS TASHA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED SANDERS CLARA LOUISE

L M N O P Q
30332
30333
30334
30335
30336
30337
30338
30339
30340
30341
30342
30343
30344
30345
30346
30347
30348
30349
30350
30351
30352
30353
30354
30355
30356
30357
30358
30359
30360
30361
30362
30363
30364
30365
30366
30367
30368
30369
30370
30371
30372
30373
30374
30375
30376
30377
30378
30379
30380

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001768



YTD PC MASTER

IV 1005  LILY GREEN CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 1005 LILY GREEN CT NW

17823  STUTTGART RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 17823 STUTTGART RD

2222  STELLA CT CONCORD NC 28027 2222 STELLA CT

6014  BROOKFIELD POINTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6014 BROOKFIELD POINTE DR

11238  FEATHERBROOK RD   #1D CHARLOTTE NC 28262 108 S PLUM ST

4057  LONGMORE LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4057 LONGMORE LN

9921  HOLLY CENTER DR   #409 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9921 HOLLY CENTER DR # 409

12535  DEATON HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12535 DEATON HILL DR

127  NORTHBEND DR   #G CHARLOTTE NC 28262 127 NORTHBEND DR # G

8831  NEW OAK LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8831 NEW OAK LN

3681  GLENVIEW AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3681 GLENVIEW AVE

10007  ASHLEY FARM DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 10007 ASHLEY FARM DR

1730  MORELAND WOOD TRL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1730 MORELAND WOOD TRL NW

400  AVINGER LN   #116 DAVIDSON NC 28036 400 AVINGER LN # 116

JR 425  LAMBETH DR   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 425 LAMBETH DR # 2

2117  SUMMERTIME DR   #3402 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2117 SUMMERTIME DR # 3402

18834  SILVER QUAY DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 18834 SILVER QUAY DR

1618  LIONSTONE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1618 LIONSTONE DR

771  CLOISTER CT NW  #22 CONCORD NC 28027 771 CLOISTER CT NW # 22

JR 2533  ENSEMBLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2533 ENSEMBLE CT

2512  GREENLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2512 GREENLAND AVE

3112  LEMONGRASS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3112 LEMONGRASS LN

2903  ROCKINGHAM CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 2903 ROCKINGHAM CT SW

11406  POTTERS ROW CORNELIUS NC 28031 11406 POTTERS ROW

5903  TWIN BROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6311 TIARA LN

1211  JADE GLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1211 JADE GLEN DR

612  HOLLY GROVE CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 612 HOLLY GROVE CT NW

612  HOLLY GROVE CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 612 HOLLY GROVE CT NW

6630  FAIRWAY POINT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6630 FAIRWAY POINT DR

607  NEWFOUND HOLLOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 607 NEWFOUND HOLLOW DR

2004  CAMP GREENE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2004 CAMP GREENE ST

3921  MOHAWK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3921 MOHAWK CT

16853  TIMBER CROSSING RD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 16853 TIMBER CROSSING RD

5649  WINSLOW AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 5649 WINSLOW AVE NW

11016  BALLARDS POND LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 11016 BALLARDS POND LN

6012  DOWNFIELD WOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6012 DOWNFIELD WOOD DR

4432  GATEWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4432 GATEWOOD DR

8008  NATHANAEL GREENE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8008 NATHANAEL GREENE LN

JR 8220  STARNES RANDALL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7427 MATTHEWS MINT HILL RD

8220  STARNES RANDALL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7427 MATTHEWS MINT HILL RD

12443  SUSANNA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 12443 SUSANNA DR

9927  LINKSLAND DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9927 LINKSLAND DR

6717  ENGLISH HILLS DR   #2A CHARLOTTE NC 28212 1613 N RHYNE ST

9652  LITTLELEAF DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9652 LITTLELEAF DR

19827  HENDERSON RD   #K CORNELIUS NC 28031 19827 HENDERSON RD # K

6925  BRANDON CHASE LN CONCORD NC 28025 6925 BRANDON CHASE LN

1332  TERISSA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1332 TERISSA DR

1231  BRIDGEFORD DR NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 1231 BRIDGEFORD DR NW

8026  PLEASANT GROVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8026 PLEASANT GROVE RD
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CONCORD NC 28027 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

DURHAM NC 277034016 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

APT 301 CHARLOTTE NC 282128405 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

MINT HILL NC 282277862 W

STE 105R MINT HILL NC 282277863 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

GASTONIA NC 280541710 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30332
30333
30334
30335
30336
30337
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30339
30340
30341
30342
30343
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30354
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NL U 39 Y 2/6/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 42 MO Y 10/10/2012 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 29 NC Y 6/17/2019 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

UN F 40 NY Y 7/7/2021 |222| PCT 222 UNI

UN F 27 Y 1/7/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 26 Y 2/7/2020 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 68 OC Y 1/25/2016 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 26 NC Y 3/17/2020 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN U 25 Y 9/30/2016 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN U 28 Y 6/1/2020 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 37 FL Y 1/19/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 45 Y 1/6/2022 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL F 53 Y 3/19/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 85 NC Y 1/31/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 50 Y 1/20/2022 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 66 FL N 1/27/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL M 61 Y 1/17/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 48 NC Y 10/14/2016 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL U 48 Y 4/7/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL M 42 NY Y 6/7/2007 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 34 NC Y 7/29/2019 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL U 38 Y 9/18/2020 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL M 37 VA Y 11/27/2018 |12-12| 12-12 CON

UN F 31 NC Y 2/3/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 32 SC Y 7/14/2011 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN F 36 CA Y 9/20/2017 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN M 69 CT Y 1/5/2018 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 68 MI Y 1/5/2018 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 28 NC Y 8/19/2020 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 7/10/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 27 VA Y 1/6/2022 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 3/1/2022 |043| PCT 043 CLT

UN F 53 NC Y 10/31/2020 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL M 33 Y 2/12/2022 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL M 32 FL Y 2/3/2022 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN U 41 Y 1/20/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 2/23/2022 |040| PCT 040 CLT

UN M 24 KS Y 3/4/2022 |083| PCT 083 CLT

UN M 75 Y 2/13/2022 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN U 67 Y 2/13/2022 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN F 60 Y 10/30/2008 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN F 37 NC Y 5/16/2008 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 39 OH Y 9/29/2016 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL F 42 TN Y 6/11/2012 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN F 33 SC Y 10/9/2020 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 45 MA Y 1/16/2019 |01-08| 01-08

UN F 69 Y 1/26/2022 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL F 41 NC Y 9/27/2020 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 73 TN Y 4/22/2016 |089| PCT 089 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1983 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1980 |127| |127|

N 1993 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1982 |222| |222|

N 1995 |212| |212|

N 1996 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1954 |133| |133|

N 1996 |145| |145|

N 1997 |212| |212|

N 1994 |134| |134|

N 1985 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1977 |102| |102|

N 1969 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1937 |206| |206|

N 1972 |082| |082|

N 1956 |212| |212|

N 1961 |240| |240|

N 1974 |212| |212|

N 1974 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1980 |212| |212|

N 1988 |023| |023|

N 1984 |150| |150|

N 1985 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1991 |202| |202|

N 1990 |135| |135|

N 1986 |212| |212|

N 1953 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1954 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1994 |145| |145|

N 1994 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1995 |023| |023|

N 1998 |043| |043|

N 1969 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1989 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1990 |216| |216|

N 1981 |145| |145|

N 1995 |040| |040|

N 1998 |083| |083|

N 1947 |201| |201|

N 1955 |201| |201|

N 1962 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1985 |241| |241|

N 1983 |108| |108|

N 1980 |203| |203|

N 1989 |208| |208|

N 1977 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1953 |081| |081|

N 1981 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1949 |089| |089|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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BR181317 BR000181317 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000215225 A ACTIVE AV

BR187732 BR000187732 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711252 A ACTIVE AV

BR201666 BR000201666 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219389 A ACTIVE AP

BR207941 BR000207941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219309 A ACTIVE AP

BR210485 BR000210485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221371 A ACTIVE AP

BR221509 BR000221509 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716682 A ACTIVE AP

BR226322 BR000226322 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000551564 A ACTIVE AP

BR227369 BR000227369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714631 A ACTIVE AV

BR232184 BR000232184 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724952 A ACTIVE AP

BR232729 BR000232729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710591 A ACTIVE AV

BR234416 BR000234416 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713893 A ACTIVE AV

BR235692 BR000235692 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219708 A ACTIVE AV

BR243159 BR000243159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218648 A ACTIVE AV

BR245370 BR000245370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725399 A ACTIVE AP

BR248152 BR000248152 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218378 A ACTIVE AP

BR29586 BR000029586 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713784 A ACTIVE AV

BR72294 BR000072294 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30062977 A ACTIVE AP

BR81777 BR000081777 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712810 A ACTIVE AV

BR84862 BR000084862 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000706162 A ACTIVE AV

BR84863 BR000084863 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000706161 A ACTIVE AV

BS12509 BS000012509 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000081187 A ACTIVE AP

BY125263 BY000125263 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000390791 A ACTIVE AV

BY263685 BY000263685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219799 A ACTIVE AP

BY281571 BY000281571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219224 A ACTIVE AP

BY289023 BY000289023 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000619863 A ACTIVE AV

BY305491 BY000305491 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000343719 A ACTIVE AV

BY380930 BY000380930 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30193655 A ACTIVE AP

BY410862 BY000410862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000509610 A ACTIVE AV

BY510571 BY000510571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724776 A ACTIVE AP

BY524121 BY000524121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000201266 A ACTIVE AV

BY525618 BY000525618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717084 A ACTIVE AP

BY551558 BY000551558 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716958 A ACTIVE AP

BY570687 BY000570687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000722952 A ACTIVE AV

BY570919 BY000570919 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000265262 A ACTIVE AP

BY585571 BY000585571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000619031 A ACTIVE AV

BY585866 BY000585866 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712855 A ACTIVE AV

BY601706 BY000601706 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000290340 A ACTIVE AV

BY607174 BY000607174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221323 A ACTIVE AP

BY643803 BY000643803 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716856 A ACTIVE AP

BY670748 BY000670748 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726201 A ACTIVE AN

BY675827 BY000675827 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713416 A ACTIVE AV

BY688736 BY000688736 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30209121 A ACTIVE AP

BY695739 BY000695739 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725675 A ACTIVE AN

BY697821 BY000697821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725891 A ACTIVE AN

BY700380 BY000700380 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726226 A ACTIVE AN

BY730405 BY000730405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218894 A ACTIVE AP

BY730406 BY000730406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218893 A ACTIVE AP

CA122086 CA000122086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218766 A ACTIVE AV

CA132729 CA000132729 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000653522 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED THOMPSON JAHDIYA BRIELE

VERIFIED LIETKE HEIDI MASKAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN HALEIGH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEPPARD CALVIN BRIDGEFORTH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS LAUREN ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH FRANCINE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON KEITH DENNIS

VERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL LAMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING LANGDON CHARITY AMARA JANESSA

VERIFIED GRANT K'VIONYA SHYRIA

VERIFIED ROSEBERRY MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED WATSON WALTER JAMES

VERIFIED GRANT BONITA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR DASHAWNA SHALAY

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANKLIN WADE NORMAN

VERIFIED ROBINSON JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING JULIAN JEFFREY ROSS

VERIFIED MCCULLOUGH DEKOTA GRIER

VERIFIED WHALEN KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED WHALEN DAVID LLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYER JEFFREY WARDELL

VERIFIED MCCLAIN-LONG STEPHANIE YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN BRENDA FAYE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARREN KENYA AISHA

VERIFIED CORPENING JONICE SMITH

VERIFIED PEGRAM ANTHONY WRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING WINEGARDNER JULIA ANNE

VERIFIED ROSS ANDREA CROWDER

VERIFICATION PENDING KURZEC RYAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED CARNES ASHLEE LYNNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STANDIFORD RONNIE REBECCA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STRATTON JOEL RIXFORD

VERIFIED MACKEY TAMIQUA SHA-LISSE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAGLE ANNA KATHERINE

VERIFIED YOUNTS BRITTANY ALANNA

VERIFIED SUGGS CODY RYAN

VERIFIED LOVE CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SUTTON NAKIA BREANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING RHOADS WESLEY CLINTON

UNVERIFIED NEW WATERS LLOYD ALEXANDER FOURSH

VERIFIED RAMIREZ JOSE EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SEEBALACK BINA M

UNVERIFIED NEW ALEXANDER DARYL LAMAR

UNVERIFIED NEW DIXON CHRISTEN MICAIAH

UNVERIFIED NEW SHORTRIDGE NIA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GATENBY DAVID GREGORY BENSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GATENBY ROSE MARIE

VERIFIED CLERK DANIELLE DESHAUN

VERIFIED CLAYTON RACHID KAREEN
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YTD PC MASTER

9304  BONITA LN   #1610 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9304 BONITA LN # 1610

4513  INLET POINTE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4513 INLET POINTE CT

410  PLEASANT AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 410 PLEASANT AVE

III 837  HYDRANGEA CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 837 HYDRANGEA CIR NW

5812  LEATHERWOOD LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 5812 LEATHERWOOD LN

8343  VIEWPOINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 8343 VIEWPOINT LN

6614  WICKED OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6614 WICKED OAK LN

2475  JULIA AVE   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2475 JULIA AVE # 3

5306  GLENLEA WALK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5306 GLENLEA WALK LN

3235  BRADEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3235 BRADEN DR

16939  LANDINGS DR   #D HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16939 LANDINGS DR # D

8336  POMPANO RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 8336 POMPANO RD

17303  DELANEY DR CONCORD NC 28027 17303 DELANEY DR

3014  AVALON AVE   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3014 AVALON AVE # B

2049  CENTERGROVE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2049 CENTERGROVE RD

III 14220  BAUDELAIRE CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 14220 BAUDELAIRE CT

4320  GRANADA DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4320 GRANADA DR SW

9246  HIGHLAND CREEK PKWY   #4308 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9246 HIGHLAND CREEK PKWY # 4308

16739  CRANLYN RD   #A HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16739 CRANLYN RD # A

16739  CRANLYN RD   #A HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16739 CRANLYN RD # A

JR 6722  ALDERSON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6722 ALDERSON DR

4412  GLENLEA COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4412 GLENLEA COMMONS DR

3319  SEVEN EAGLES CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 3319 SEVEN EAGLES CT SW

4271  FORESTRIDGE LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4271 FORESTRIDGE LN

10016  LAWING SCHOOL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10016 LAWING SCHOOL RD

2616  ENSEMBLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2616 ENSEMBLE CT

9822  WALTHAM CT NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9822 WALTHAM CT NW

7208  GUYANDOTTE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7208 GUYANDOTTE PL

7931  BAYLIS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7931 BAYLIS DR

9819  ASHBURTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9819 ASHBURTON DR

14806  SALEM RIDGE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14806 SALEM RIDGE RD

10042  SWITCHYARD DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 2016 GREENWAY AVE UNIT 2

9905  BRICKLEBERRY LN   #109 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9905 BRICKLEBERRY LN # 109

16010  RED BUCKEYE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16010 RED BUCKEYE LN

3615  DANVERS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28213 3615 DANVERS ST

3422  BREEZY MORN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3422 BREEZY MORN LN

10632  OVERLOOK MOUNTAIN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10632 OVERLOOK MOUNTAIN DR

919  LILY GREEN CT NW CONCORD NC 28027 919 LILY GREEN CT NW

309  HOUSTON ST   #A DAVIDSON NC 28036 309 HOUSTON ST # A

5305  AUSTON CROSSING DR   #406 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5305 AUSTON CROSSING DR # 406

III 5716  COPPER CREEK CT   #12 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5716 COPPER CREEK CT # 12

1831  BRIARCREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 1831 BRIARCREST DR

JR 7127  WINDING CEDAR TRL   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7127 WINDING CEDAR TRL # 202

5201  ROUNDSTONE WAY   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5201 ROUNDSTONE WAY # 307

8332  BROOKINGS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8332 BROOKINGS DR

2583  SUNBERRY LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 2583 SUNBERRY LN NW

2583  SUNBERRY LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 2583 SUNBERRY LN NW

6613  SILVER EAGLE WAY CONCORD NC 28027 6613 SILVER EAGLE WAY

10800  BALBRIGGAN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 10800 BALBRIGGAN CT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 U

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282043316 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 M

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 28 GA Y 8/27/2014 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN F 41 Y 1/12/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL U 26 Y 2/16/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 30 NY Y 2/14/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN F 32 Y 3/26/2022 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

UN F 32 Y 2/24/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 35 CO Y 12/6/2019 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL M 31 NJ Y 2/9/2022 |056| PCT 056 CLT

UN F 25 SC Y 3/29/2022 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN F 20 Y 1/7/2022 |016| PCT 016 CLT

UN M 36 LA Y 2/3/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN U 35 Y 2/25/2022 |01-07| 01-07

NL F 54 NY Y 1/21/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

UN U 19 NC N 3/31/2022 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL M 28 Y 1/10/2022 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL M 60 NC Y 2/3/2022 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN M 58 NC Y 8/29/2008 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN F 63 NC Y 1/26/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN F 53 Y 11/27/2021 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN M 54 Y 11/27/2021 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN M 35 NJ Y 4/12/2012 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 57 AR Y 3/13/2017 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL U 71 Y 3/2/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL F 45 NJ Y 2/10/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN F 60 NC Y 9/23/2020 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL M 45 NC Y 9/20/2016 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 41 Y 8/19/2020 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 36 NC Y 4/3/2019 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL U 32 Y 3/28/2022 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 36 LA Y 4/24/2014 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 33 NC Y 2/28/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN M 43 Y 2/25/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 47 NY Y 3/17/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 10/7/2015 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 28 NC Y 9/18/2020 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

UN M 31 NC Y 1/26/2022 |146| PCT 146 CLT

UN M 30 MD Y 3/4/2016 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL U 29 Y 3/18/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 31 GA Y 2/25/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL M 25 CA Y 4/7/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

HL M 29 VA Y 1/31/2022 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL U 63 Y 2/24/2021 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN M 22 NY Y 4/4/2022 |108| PCT 108 CLT

UN F 22 Y 4/5/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 22 CO Y 4/7/2022 |145| PCT 145 UNI

NL M 32 Y 1/31/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 32 Y 1/31/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 36 NY Y 1/26/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 44 GA Y 10/31/2020 |237| PCT 237 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40
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YTD PC MASTER

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

73 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 KANN

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

73 CAB

82 KANN

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30381
30382
30383
30384
30385
30386
30387
30388
30389
30390
30391
30392
30393
30394
30395
30396
30397
30398
30399
30400
30401
30402
30403
30404
30405
30406
30407
30408
30409
30410
30411
30412
30413
30414
30415
30416
30417
30418
30419
30420
30421
30422
30423
30424
30425
30426
30427
30428
30429

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001783



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1994 |212| |212|

N 1981 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1996 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1992 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1990 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1990 |240| |240|

N 1987 |222| |222|

N 1991 |056| |056|

N 1997 |210| |210|

N 2002 |016| |016|

N 1986 |142| |142|

N 1987 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1968 |04-08| |04-08|

N 2003 |024| |024|

N 1994 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1962 |127| |127|

N 1964 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1959 |145| |145|

N 1969 |142| |142|

N 1968 |142| |142|

N 1987 |151| |151|

N 1965 |210| |210|

N 1951 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1977 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1962 |150| |150|

N 1977 |212| |212|

N 1981 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1986 |063| |063|

N 1990 |134| |134|

N 1986 |211| |211|

N 1989 |241| |241|

N 1979 |202| |202|

N 1975 |212| |212|

N 1993 |241| |241|

N 1994 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1991 |146| |146|

N 1992 |150| |150|

N 1993 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1991 |206| |206|

N 1997 |211| |211|

N 1993 |083| |083|

N 1959 |02-09| |02-09|

N 2000 |108| |108|

N 2000 |211| |211|

N 2000 |145| |145|

N 1990 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1990 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1986 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1978 |237| |237|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CA58517 CA000058517 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221156 A ACTIVE AP

CA59258 CA000059258 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724302 A ACTIVE AP

CB83996 CB000083996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30167762 A ACTIVE AP

CC147115 CC000147115 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219843 A ACTIVE AP

CC147116 CC000147116 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219365 A ACTIVE AP

CC160849 CC000160849 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726177 A ACTIVE AN

CE35542 CE000035542 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718580 A ACTIVE AV

CE42023 CE000042023 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000589289 A ACTIVE AP

CE57060 CE000057060 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000593709 A ACTIVE AV

CG104866 CG000104866 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719339 A ACTIVE AV

CG105582 CG000105582 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000437857 A ACTIVE AV

CG106395 CG000106395 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000267457 A ACTIVE AV

CG106459 CG000106459 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221274 A ACTIVE AP

CG108312 CG000108312 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000470362 A ACTIVE AV

CG118351 CG000118351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710272 A ACTIVE AV

CG124444 CG000124444 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726050 A ACTIVE AN

CG131524 CG000131524 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716013 A ACTIVE AV

CG136254 CG000136254 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30144661 A ACTIVE AP

CG140566 CG000140566 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000609797 A ACTIVE AV

CG140772 CG000140772 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000609203 A ACTIVE AV

CG141162 CG000141162 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30212337 A ACTIVE AP

CG142509 CG000142509 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30114983 A ACTIVE AV

CG142958 CG000142958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000633749 A ACTIVE AV

CG143383 CG000143383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000463131 A ACTIVE AP

CG145092 CG000145092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30124811 A ACTIVE AP

CG145321 CG000145321 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715258 A ACTIVE AP

CG154553 CG000154553 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716471 A ACTIVE AP

CG155597 CG000155597 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712238 A ACTIVE AV

CG155632 CG000155632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713270 A ACTIVE AV

CG156448 CG000156448 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715606 A ACTIVE AV

CG157049 CG000157049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000214732 A ACTIVE AV

CG158453 CG000158453 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30200452 A ACTIVE AV

CG158749 CG000158749 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219791 A ACTIVE AP

CG159836 CG000159836 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220994 A ACTIVE AP

CG166373 CG000166373 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000590689 A ACTIVE AV

CG171985 CG000171985 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710986 A ACTIVE AV

CG173225 CG000173225 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710911 A ACTIVE AV

CG176643 CG000176643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218609 A ACTIVE AP

CG183473 CG000183473 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710985 A ACTIVE AV

CG193342 CG000193342 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717050 A ACTIVE AP

CG193779 CG000193779 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724843 A ACTIVE AP

CG197099 CG000197099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218174 A ACTIVE AP

CG209453 CG000209453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725530 A ACTIVE AP

CG209738 CG000209738 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725806 A ACTIVE AN

CG49929 CG000049929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000452898 A ACTIVE AV

CG56858 CG000056858 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221119 A ACTIVE AP

CG67958 CG000067958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723906 A ACTIVE AV

CG80715 CG000080715 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000157666 A ACTIVE AP

CG89006 CG000089006 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218185 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
30430
30431
30432
30433
30434
30435
30436
30437
30438
30439
30440
30441
30442
30443
30444
30445
30446
30447
30448
30449
30450
30451
30452
30453
30454
30455
30456
30457
30458
30459
30460
30461
30462
30463
30464
30465
30466
30467
30468
30469
30470
30471
30472
30473
30474
30475
30476
30477
30478

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001787



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHNEIDER KEVIN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING CASSELMAN TAMARA MARIE-HELEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HINDEL CAROLYN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING GOEBEL JOSHUA HANS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOEBEL KATHRYN HOPE WALKER

UNVERIFIED NEW PAYNE ANDREW DENNIS

VERIFIED PURCELL TONISHA SHAUNTRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING POORMAN MEGAN

VERIFIED TOWNES JOSHUA MICHAEL

VERIFIED SELLS STEPHANIE LEE

VERIFIED ADAMS-TRAVERS LUCERNE KATHRYN

VERIFIED STERNER JEFFREY LANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK KELLY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DENONCOURT TIFFANY ANN

VERIFIED JANAWSKY PATRICIA

UNVERIFIED NEW VERVILLE CLAUDE RICHARD

VERIFIED CHANDLER DAVID ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KIVETT TYLER ALLEN

VERIFIED POLITO MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED POLITO STACEY REED

VERIFICATION PENDING CONLEY BRANNIGAN BARKER

VERIFIED SAMIMY SAWSON

VERIFIED MAXON COLE MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BORJA MARK RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWARD DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HSIAO CHRISTINA KUANG-HUI

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIS KRISTIN LYNN

VERIFIED GRASSEY JULIA MEIGHAN

VERIFIED PARKER KEIGAN TREMMEL

VERIFIED CUMBERBATCH AINSLEY CARRINGTON

VERIFIED GAIO PAMELA JO

VERIFIED HALE JUDITH PAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUKACS JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN ZACHARY DAVID

VERIFIED MANKOWSKI KOURTNEY JONES

VERIFIED RIVAS DORCAS

VERIFIED BLACK STEPHEN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING FINCH MALCOLM JOHN

VERIFIED RIVAS WILFREDO

VERIFICATION PENDING PUCKETT KAREN GORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPMAN BENJAMIN ISAIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING JEAN SHAMEL ELIJAH

VERIFICATION PENDING PHOTHIRAT MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED NEW GAY LEE ANNE

VERIFIED NELSON JULIE SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON PATTI

VERIFIED TORRENCE EVERETT BERNARD

VERIFICATION PENDING IMHOF CONNIE PATRICK

VERIFIED TUCKER DONNA BARRINGER
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2940  DARWIN TRL NW CONCORD NC 28027 2940 DARWIN TRL NW

7342  OVERJOYED CROSSING RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7342 OVERJOYED CROSSING RD

10345  BLACK LOCUST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10345 BLACK LOCUST LN

266  POST OAK AVE SW CONCORD NC 28025 266 POST OAK AVE SW

266  POST OAK AVE SW CONCORD NC 28025 266 POST OAK AVE SW

1809  GREYMOUTH RD   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1809 GREYMOUTH RD # 307

3200  SUMMERCROFT LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3200 SUMMERCROFT LN

7139  RAVENGLASS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7139 RAVENGLASS LN

5521  HUGHESDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5521 HUGHESDALE DR

6717  RIDGE LANE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6717 RIDGE LANE RD

1525  IVY MEADOW DR   #1028 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1525 IVY MEADOW DR # 1028

II 9209  OLD BARNETTE PL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9209 OLD BARNETTE PL

653  WILMAR ST NW CONCORD NC 28025 653 WILMAR ST NW

14318  CHENAULT DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14318 CHENAULT DR

14115  BANKSIDE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14115 BANKSIDE DR

8126  EVANSTON FALLS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8126 EVANSTON FALLS RD

16403  HOLLY CREST LN   #411 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16403 HOLLY CREST LN # 411

966  LYNNVIEW CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 966 LYNNVIEW CT

III 13120  APPOLINAIRE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 13120 APPOLINAIRE DR

13120  APPOLINAIRE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 13120 APPOLINAIRE DR

1600  BENNINGTON DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1600 BENNINGTON DR NW

2520  WESTMINSTER DR CONCORD NC 28027 2520 WESTMINSTER DR

12537  LEVINS HALL RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12537 LEVINS HALL RD

9622  WARDLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9622 WARDLEY DR

10925  KINGSVIEW DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 10925 KINGSVIEW DR

20809  SIERRA VISTA DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 20809 SIERRA VISTA DR

12508  ES DRAPER DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12508 ES DRAPER DR

11705  MESQUITE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11705 MESQUITE RD

9034  HOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9034 HOOD RD

12740  BRAVINGTON RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12740 BRAVINGTON RD

19839  HENDERSON RD   #E CORNELIUS NC 28031 19839 HENDERSON RD # E

3700  TAYLOR GLEN LN NW  #307A CONCORD NC 28027 3700 TAYLOR GLEN LN NW # 307A

3211  HAWKSBILL ST SW CONCORD NC 28027 3211 HAWKSBILL ST SW

2000  GRAND SUMMIT BLVD   #2318 CONCORD NC 28027 2000 GRAND SUMMIT BLVD # 2318

11009  ASTORIA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11009 ASTORIA DR

9419  WHITE CEDAR CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9419 WHITE CEDAR CT

18595  VINEYARD POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 18595 VINEYARD POINT LN

11588  TERRILL RIDGE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 11588 TERRILL RIDGE DR

9419  WHITE CEDAR CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9419 WHITE CEDAR CT

307  NORTH DOWNING ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 307 NORTH DOWNING ST

19508  SCHOOL ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 19508 SCHOOL ST

209  COOPERS RIDGE DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 209 COOPERS RIDGE DR

7740  PLEASANT GROVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7740 PLEASANT GROVE RD

12321  WESTBRANCH PKWY DAVIDSON NC 28036 12321 WESTBRANCH PKWY

423  WATSON ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 423 WATSON ST

40  WINECOFF AVE NE CONCORD NC 28025 40 WINECOFF AVE NE

19600 S FERRY ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 19600 S FERRY ST

9526  INGLENOOK LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9526 INGLENOOK LN

6237  MONTICELLO DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 6237 MONTICELLO DR NW
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CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 A

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 A

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN M 40 KY Y 3/21/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 52 MI Y 3/24/2022 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN F 62 Y 10/23/2018 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

UN M 27 VA Y 3/4/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN F 26 Y 2/15/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN M 23 FL Y 4/7/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN U 32 Y 3/10/2022 |128| PCT 128 CLT

UN F 29 WA Y 5/29/2020 |234| PCT 234 MH

UN M 25 Y 7/2/2020 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN U 44 Y 3/16/2022 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL F 37 NC Y 3/29/2018 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL M 38 PA Y 10/9/2015 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN F 37 Y 3/12/2022 |12-11| 12-11 CON

NL F 36 MA Y 10/5/2018 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL U 67 Y 12/23/2021 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN U 62 Y 4/6/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL U 50 Y 2/21/2022 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN M 30 MD Y 11/8/2016 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 65 Y 8/27/2020 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 52 Y 8/27/2020 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN F 29 NC Y 6/22/2021 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL U 45 OC Y 7/28/2014 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 28 NJ Y 10/6/2020 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 28 NC Y 9/4/2018 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN M 47 FL Y 10/22/2015 |03-00| 03-00

NL F 41 NC Y 2/14/2022 |208| PCT 208 COR

UN F 49 MI Y 2/23/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 26 Y 1/22/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL U 26 Y 1/26/2022 |205| PCT 205 CLT

UN M 32 NY Y 2/17/2022 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 70 MI Y 9/2/2014 |208| PCT 208 COR

UN F 81 FL Y 10/2/2020 |02-02| 02-02 CON

UN M 35 MI Y 3/2/2022 |12-09| 12-09 CON

UN M 29 Y 3/20/2022 |02-08| 02-08 KANN

NL F 27 NC Y 6/16/2020 |237| PCT 237 CLT

HL F 47 Y 1/11/2022 |149| PCT 149 CLT

UN U 58 Y 1/10/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL U 31 Y 1/19/2022 |03-00| 03-00

HL M 60 Y 1/11/2022 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 55 Y 2/28/2022 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL M 35 Y 3/29/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 27 NY Y 1/4/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 32 Y 4/3/2022 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 57 Y 4/5/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN F 66 IL Y 7/6/2018 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 66 NY Y 3/4/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 70 NC N 3/21/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 68 WV Y 11/20/2012 |143| PCT 143 HUN

UN U 53 Y 1/4/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON
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CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34
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82 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1982 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1970 |201| |201|

N 1960 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1995 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1996 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1999 |212| |212|

N 1990 |128| |128|

N 1993 |234| |234|

N 1997 |203| |203|

N 1978 |126| |126|

N 1985 |105| |105|

N 1984 |134| |134|

N 1985 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1986 |207| |207|

N 1955 |133| |133|

N 1960 |240| |240|

N 1972 |133| |133|

N 1992 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1957 |127| |127|

N 1970 |127| |127|

N 1993 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1977 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1994 |241| |241|

N 1994 |203| |203|

N 1975 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1981 |208| |208|

N 1973 |241| |241|

N 1996 |241| |241|

N 1996 |205| |205|

N 1990 |207| |207|

N 1952 |208| |208|

N 1941 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1987 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1993 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1995 |237| |237|

N 1975 |149| |149|

N 1964 |240| |240|

N 1991 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1962 |149| |149|

N 1967 |127| |127|

N 1987 |202| |202|

N 1995 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1990 |089| |089|

N 1965 |206| |206|

N 1956 |206| |206|

N 1956 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1952 |202| |202|

N 1954 |143| |143|

N 1969 |02-02| |02-02|
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CG90471 CG000090471 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30044706 A ACTIVE AV

CG91872 CG000091872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000702280 A ACTIVE AP

CG94566 CG000094566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219774 A ACTIVE AV

CG97980 CG000097980 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999959217 A ACTIVE AV

CG98627 CG000098627 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30162701 A ACTIVE AP

CH51600 CH000051600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000362644 A ACTIVE AV

CH61610 CH000061610 REP LIB REP to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30219461 A ACTIVE AV

CJ112114 CJ000112114 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999992360 A ACTIVE AV

CJ115304 CJ000115304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000414082 A ACTIVE AV

CJ119021 CJ000119021 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000384832 A ACTIVE AV

CJ140400 CJ000140400 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712446 A ACTIVE AV

CJ149187 CJ000149187 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000428127 A ACTIVE A1

CJ172039 CJ000172039 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725639 A ACTIVE AN

CJ183982 CJ000183982 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711311 A ACTIVE AV

CL41991 CL000041991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221195 A ACTIVE AP

CM48525 CM000048525 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718213 A ACTIVE AV

CM70233 CM000070233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725852 A ACTIVE AN

CN47723 CN000047723 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99886917 A ACTIVE AV

CN54149 CN000054149 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000597309 A ACTIVE AV

CN57959 CN000057959 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716362 A ACTIVE AP

CN60195 CN000060195 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717042 A ACTIVE AP

CN75109 CN000075109 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218553 A ACTIVE AP

CN78938 CN000078938 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000656401 A ACTIVE AV

CN84280 CN000084280 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30215281 A ACTIVE AP

CN86465 CN000086465 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712388 A ACTIVE AV

CR7735 CR000007735 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712465 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000502 CW001000502 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715920 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000503 CW001000503 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715919 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000614 CW001000614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219027 A ACTIVE AV

CW1002133 CW001002133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723812 A ACTIVE AV

CW1003139 CW001003139 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000148494 A ACTIVE AP

CW1003341 CW001003341 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000369869 A ACTIVE AV

CW1003668 CW001003668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000149287 A ACTIVE AV

CW1005128 CW001005128 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219401 A ACTIVE AP

CW1005592 CW001005592 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000152277 A ACTIVE AV

CW1006226 CW001006226 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000153232 A ACTIVE AV

CW1007448 CW001007448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724175 A ACTIVE AP

CW1007995 CW001007995 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000155893 A ACTIVE AV

CW1008279 CW001008279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000156237 A ACTIVE AV

CW1008780 CW001008780 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000187573 A ACTIVE AV

CW1008886 CW001008886 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000156955 A ACTIVE AV

CW1009043 CW001009043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219781 A ACTIVE AV

CW1010278 CW001010278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000158586 A ACTIVE AV

CW1010370 CW001010370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000158684 A ACTIVE AV

CW1011375 CW001011375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000159848 A ACTIVE AV

CW1011745 CW001011745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221695 A ACTIVE AN

CW1012176 CW001012176 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000160834 A ACTIVE AV

CW1013294 CW001013294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000162153 A ACTIVE AP

CW1014812 CW001014812 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000164324 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED TAYLOR LESLIE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBART LORENA JONES

VERIFIED GREGORY MEREDITH BROOKE

VERIFIED MOORE DANIEL SEATON

VERIFICATION PENDING NOBLEZADA ANGELITA MARIA

VERIFIED GILLESPIE VICTORIA CHASTAIN

VERIFIED PACZOLT SAMUEL PAUL

VERIFIED DAY LINDSAY SHEA

VERIFIED THOMPSON JOSHUA MATTHEW

VERIFIED MOORE NATALIE CHANE

VERIFIED CORTES KYLE DAVID

UNVERIFIED MCCAMMON CAITLYN ZURI

UNVERIFIED NEW GRAHAM JEKIRA DASHAWN

VERIFIED YOUNG LEON COOPER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS COX ANTHONY LEWIS

VERIFIED BULLOCK WILLIAM BURNICE

UNVERIFIED NEW COGDELL JASON LAVON

VERIFIED INGOLD EDWARD DALE

VERIFIED KOCH ROGER TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING YOULE REBECCA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER JUSTIN MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON SUK HYANG

VERIFIED SHUFORD DONALD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURKHALTER-PEYTON ALTHEA

VERIFIED STEPHANY TANA

VERIFIED HOBSON PEGGY MCDONALD

VERIFIED PAV STEPHANIE NICOLE

VERIFIED PAV BRECKON DANIEL

VERIFIED LAMBERT JULIE ANN

VERIFIED HAWKINS STEVE LEQUAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS COLLIN ANDREW

VERIFIED ALFORD LAUREN PAIGE

VERIFIED HOWIE SHANIQUA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING VOLK JONATHAN SCOTT

VERIFIED MCCLARY TAMEKA HUGER

VERIFIED MCCLARY KELVIN VERON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS RICKY

VERIFIED ACHEAMPONG PATRICIA YAA

VERIFIED WILKENLOH JOSHUA GRAEME

VERIFIED MERINO MINOR SANTIAGO

VERIFIED KENDALL CATHERINE ROSE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ HECTOR Q

VERIFIED MURRAY CIERRA ATTITANNA

VERIFIED FERRELL AMEA CARIEL DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED COBBS CAROLYN ANGELA

UNVERIFIED NEW BLACKSHEAR WILLIAM MICHAEL

VERIFIED LEE MARCUS BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOPER ALLISON JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL AUJANAE YVONNE

L M N O P Q
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
30491
30492
30493
30494
30495
30496
30497
30498
30499
30500
30501
30502
30503
30504
30505
30506
30507
30508
30509
30510
30511
30512
30513
30514
30515
30516
30517
30518
30519
30520
30521
30522
30523
30524
30525
30526
30527

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001798



YTD PC MASTER

2941  TRIMBLE CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2941 TRIMBLE CIR NW

400  AVINGER LN   #223 DAVIDSON NC 28036 400 AVINGER LN # 223

42  MEADOWVIEW AVE SW CONCORD NC 28027 42 MEADOWVIEW AVE SW

6347  PROSPERITY CHURCH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6347 PROSPERITY CHURCH RD

4619  RAINBOW DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4619 RAINBOW DR

6816  JAMISON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6816 JAMISON LN

2619  CLOVER RD NW CONCORD NC 28027 2619 CLOVER RD NW

11920  FARNBOROUGH RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11920 FARNBOROUGH RD

6304  MUIR CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 6304 MUIR CT

2114  BOYNTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2114 BOYNTON ST

5100  CRESTLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5100 CRESTLAND AVE

8911  TENDRING CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8911 TENDRING CT

1809  GREYMOUTH RD   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1809 GREYMOUTH RD # 104

JR 10918  OLDE ENGLISH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10918 OLDE ENGLISH DR

II 2605  BUTLER CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 3857 CROSSBANE ST

7706 N TRYON ST   #123 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 7706 N TRYON ST # 123

9728  MARY ALEXANDER RD   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28262 3410 STATESVILLE AVE

II 16009  SUNSET DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16009 SUNSET DR

10218  LINKSLAND DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10218 LINKSLAND DR

203 S THOMPSON ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 203 S THOMPSON ST

21522  AFTONSHIRE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21522 AFTONSHIRE DR

2671  WHITE OAK LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2671 WHITE OAK LN

11518  TRIBAL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 11518 TRIBAL DR

143  HILLCREST AVE SE CONCORD NC 28025 143 HILLCREST AVE SE

9742  BAILEY RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 9742 BAILEY RD

3333  COLVARD PARK WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3333 COLVARD PARK WAY

14905  BALDRIDGE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14905 BALDRIDGE DR

14905  BALDRIDGE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14905 BALDRIDGE DR

17001  DELANEY DR CONCORD NC 28027 17001 DELANEY DR

9500  GUERNSEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9500 GUERNSEY CT

9127  CULCAIRN RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9127 CULCAIRN RD

6121  LINDA VISTA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6121 LINDA VISTA LN

2029  HOLLY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2029 HOLLY ST

4028  HONEY TREE LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4028 HONEY TREE LN

3218  RINGTAIL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3218 RINGTAIL LN

3218  RINGTAIL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3218 RINGTAIL LN

7016  ADVOCATOR LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7016 ADVOCATOR LN

6606  CALVERT COMMONS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 6606 CALVERT COMMONS DR

5301  FOWLER FARM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5301 FOWLER FARM RD

3715  KADEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3715 KADEY DR

18900  RIVERWIND LN DAVIDSON NC 28036 18900 RIVERWIND LN

5807  DOVE POINT DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 5807 DOVE POINT DR SW

1730  INTERFACE LN   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1730 INTERFACE LN # 208

1030  MERRICK ST CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1030 MERRICK ST

2007  ABERGLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2007 ABERGLEN DR

2001  COLDWATER LN   #2031 KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2001 COLDWATER LN # 2031

8707  LAKE PINES DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 8707 LAKE PINES DR

8911  WASHAM POTTS RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 8911 WASHAM POTTS RD

7245  POINT LAKE DR   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7245 POINT LAKE DR # 104
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CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 280817535 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282061005 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 O

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B
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NL U 65 NC Y 10/12/2006 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 81 MO Y 10/21/2021 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 39 NC Y 3/1/2022 |12-08| 12-08 CON

NL M 48 FL Y 10/7/2008 |151| PCT 151 CLT

HL U 45 Y 9/20/2018 |04-09| 04-09

UN F 32 VA Y 10/14/2016 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN M 22 Y 2/20/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 42 KY Y 8/21/2009 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 35 NC Y 9/29/2017 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL F 33 Y 1/27/2017 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 36 MI Y 1/24/2022 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 28 NY Y 2/10/2018 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 4/4/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 41 NY Y 1/13/2022 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL U 35 Y 3/15/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 36 NC Y 3/8/2022 |105| PCT 105 CLT

UN U 40 Y 4/5/2022 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL M 51 LA Y 10/30/2006 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 57 IL Y 7/17/2020 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 69 CA Y 2/23/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 42 NC Y 2/28/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL U 72 Y 1/18/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN M 29 NC Y 12/4/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL F 66 OH Y 9/10/2021 |12-05| 12-05 CON

UN U 24 TX Y 1/14/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 85 SC Y 1/24/2022 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL F 39 FL Y 2/18/2022 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 38 IL Y 2/18/2022 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN F 30 CA Y 2/3/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 30 OH Y 3/21/2022 |149| PCT 149 CLT

UN M 31 NC Y 10/27/2012 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 30 NC Y 10/11/2016 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 10/29/2012 |055| PCT 055 CLT

UN M 31 Y 2/10/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 43 SC Y 11/2/2012 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL M 43 SC Y 11/3/2012 |222| PCT 222 UNI

UN M 47 NC Y 3/23/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 33 OC Y 11/6/2012 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 28 NC Y 12/14/2012 |235| PCT 235 MH

HL M 28 NC Y 12/2/2013 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 28 MI Y 12/19/2012 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN M 31 GA Y 3/2/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL F 28 NC Y 12/31/2012 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL F 28 MS Y 12/31/2012 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 68 VA Y 12/5/2012 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL M 55 NY Y 4/7/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 43 FL Y 1/9/2013 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 27 NC Y 1/28/2013 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 27 PA Y 2/25/2013 |095| PCT 095 CLT
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CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
30491
30492
30493
30494
30495
30496
30497
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30499
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30501
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82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

83 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
30491
30492
30493
30494
30495
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30497
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
30491
30492
30493
30494
30495
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30497
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
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30489
30490
30491
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N 1957 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1941 |206| |206|

N 1983 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1974 |151| |151|

N 1977 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1990 |135| |135|

N 2000 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1980 |207| |207|

N 1987 |209| |209|

N 1989 |151| |151|

N 1986 |135| |135|

N 1994 |203| |203|

N 1997 |212| |212|

N 1981 |210| |210|

N 1987 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1986 |105| |105|

N 1982 |141| |141|

N 1971 |142| |142|

N 1965 |241| |241|

N 1953 |206| |206|

N 1980 |202| |202|

N 1950 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1993 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1956 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1998 |202| |202|

N 1937 |128| |128|

N 1983 |207| |207|

N 1984 |207| |207|

N 1992 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1992 |149| |149|

N 1991 |134| |134|

N 1992 |210| |210|

N 1992 |055| |055|

N 1991 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1979 |222| |222|

N 1979 |222| |222|

N 1975 |211| |211|

N 1989 |241| |241|

N 1994 |235| |235|

N 1994 |024| |024|

N 1994 |127| |127|

N 1991 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1994 |146| |146|

N 1994 |082| |082|

N 1954 |126| |126|

N 1967 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1979 |240| |240|

N 1995 |202| |202|

N 1995 |095| |095|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
30491
30492
30493
30494
30495
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30497
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30504
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CW1014908 CW001014908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694402 A ACTIVE AV

CW1014922 CW001014922 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000164453 A ACTIVE AV

CW1018681 CW001018681 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000168778 A ACTIVE AP

CW1018745 CW001018745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000168857 A ACTIVE AP

CW1020146 CW001020146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000170456 A ACTIVE AV

CW1020792 CW001020792 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000171208 A ACTIVE AV

CW1023025 CW001023025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000688057 A ACTIVE AV

CW1024168 CW001024168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000174843 A ACTIVE AP

CW1024182 CW001024182 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000174857 A ACTIVE AV

CW1024385 CW001024385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714923 A ACTIVE AV

CW1025993 CW001025993 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218343 A ACTIVE AP

CW1026593 CW001026593 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000177874 A ACTIVE AV

CW1027385 CW001027385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219640 A ACTIVE AV

CW1028040 CW001028040 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000179677 A ACTIVE AP

CW1028953 CW001028953 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716079 A ACTIVE AV

CW1030391 CW001030391 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000182573 A ACTIVE AV

CW1030865 CW001030865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000183138 A ACTIVE AV

CW1032291 CW001032291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000185028 A ACTIVE AP

CW1032732 CW001032732 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000185551 A ACTIVE AV

CW1033220 CW001033220 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710721 A ACTIVE AV

CW1033325 CW001033325 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000186265 A ACTIVE AV

CW1034051 CW001034051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000187087 A ACTIVE AP

CW1034895 CW001034895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220054 A ACTIVE AV

CW1035998 CW001035998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000189366 A ACTIVE AV

CW1036177 CW001036177 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000189570 A ACTIVE A1

CW1036350 CW001036350 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000243382 A ACTIVE AV

CW1036506 CW001036506 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000189956 A ACTIVE AV

CW1037263 CW001037263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000190855 A ACTIVE AP

CW1037692 CW001037692 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191359 A ACTIVE AV

CW1037928 CW001037928 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191637 A ACTIVE AV

CW1038023 CW001038023 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191771 A ACTIVE AV

CW1038108 CW001038108 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191864 A ACTIVE AP

CW1038490 CW001038490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000192320 A ACTIVE AV

CW1038882 CW001038882 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000192754 A ACTIVE AV

CW1039633 CW001039633 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719245 A ACTIVE AV

CW1039673 CW001039673 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000193564 A ACTIVE AP

CW1039969 CW001039969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000193860 A ACTIVE AP

CW1040339 CW001040339 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000194326 A ACTIVE AV

CW1041014 CW001041014 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000195004 A ACTIVE AP

CW1041030 CW001041030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000195020 A ACTIVE AV

CW1041274 CW001041274 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000195264 A ACTIVE AV

CW1042908 CW001042908 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197237 A ACTIVE AV

CW1043070 CW001043070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197444 A ACTIVE AV

CW1043111 CW001043111 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197500 A ACTIVE AV

CW1043287 CW001043287 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197727 A ACTIVE AP

CW1044141 CW001044141 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000198809 A ACTIVE AP

CW1044342 CW001044342 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000199050 A ACTIVE AP

CW1044934 CW001044934 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717414 A ACTIVE AV

CW1045897 CW001045897 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000201032 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED ISAAC CEDRIC ANTONIO

VERIFIED DILLINGER ALEXIS ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHOPEN CAMERON JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE MARK THOMAS

VERIFIED WHITE TYSHANAE ZAIRE

VERIFIED SHERMAN ANTHONY MAURICE

VERIFIED MONTANEZ STEFAN ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS BARBARA CATHRYN

VERIFIED FRASER NICHOLAS TAITE

VERIFIED SMITH AUTAVIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER EDDIE EMANUEL

VERIFIED SAUL BARBARA JO RODRIGUEZ

VERIFIED OWENS RICHARD JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING HILLIARD JENNIFER RENEE ALLEN

VERIFIED MCMATH JOHNNY BERNARD

VERIFIED LIEU LUAN KHAI

VERIFIED DANE RODNEY JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ JEREK JAHKIM

VERIFIED PAGE JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SAMANTHA GOLDSTON

VERIFIED ROCHESTER JANET CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING KING SANDRA BREANN

VERIFIED KAUR SUKHWINDER

VERIFIED TESFAMICAEL SENAI HABTE

UNVERIFIED LOPEZ SARAH MARIE

VERIFIED WHITE-CHATMAN MISHA CIMONE

VERIFIED HARRIS OCTAVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING MALDONADO FLORES JANSY VANESSA

VERIFIED MUNOZ TAYLOR GIOVANNY

VERIFIED MURRELL LAUREN ADELL

VERIFIED BECKHAM ALEXANDRA PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMMONS TIMOTHY LLOYD

VERIFIED LEWIS DAVONTA LETRELL

VERIFIED AIKEN ISAAC

VERIFIED ENGELHAUPT ERIN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORD FELICIA FRANCESCA

VERIFICATION PENDING CALDWELL CLARISSA LASHAE

VERIFIED BRAVO JESSE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUETO KEYLA NOHEMY

VERIFIED NEWKIRK TERRI GENE

VERIFIED TALBOT KATELIN TAYLOR

VERIFIED FAGAN MICAH DEANTE

VERIFIED TROGDON BROOKE HEATHER

VERIFIED MAVES JASON CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER COREY JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUGHLIN MARK RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEXANDER KATLYNE SLICE

VERIFIED WITMER MICHELLE MARIE

VERIFIED LE LYNN NGUYEN

L M N O P Q
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1511  HARLAND ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1511 HARLAND ST

9705  PARTHENON CT   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9705 PARTHENON CT # B

9717  CROOMS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9717 CROOMS CT

12607  LEVINS HALL RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12607 LEVINS HALL RD

111  HUNTERS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 111 HUNTERS RD

3429  GLENN HOPE WAY MATTHEWS NC 28104 3429 GLENN HOPE WAY

6113  CUTWATER CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6113 CUTWATER CIR

14215  NORTHRIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 14215 NORTHRIDGE DR

1412  SUMTER AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1412 SUMTER AVE

7123  ARISTA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 7123 ARISTA CT

JR 180  BUFFALO AVE NW CONCORD NC 28025 180 BUFFALO AVE NW

7806  HEATHERDALE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7806 HEATHERDALE CT

831  SILVER FOX DR CONCORD NC 28025 831 SILVER FOX DR

9400  HARLOW CREEK RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9400 HARLOW CREEK RD

JR 16633  MONOCACY BLVD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16633 MONOCACY BLVD

839  NORTH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 839 NORTH AVE

2904  WESTBURY LAKE DR   #Q CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2904 WESTBURY LAKE DR # Q

1321  PEACH PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 PO BOX 621491

JR 1426  VALLEYDALE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1426 VALLEYDALE RD

9319  MIAMI BLUFF DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9319 MIAMI BLUFF DR

20904  BRINKLEY ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 20904 BRINKLEY ST

9042  SANDERS CREEK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9042 SANDERS CREEK CT

4580  ARDMORE LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 4580 ARDMORE LN

2525  MULLIS LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 2525 MULLIS LN

8414  BRAMFIELD DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8414 BRAMFIELD DR

4006  CANTERBROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4006 CANTERBROOK DR

18312  PENINSULA CLUB DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 18312 PENINSULA CLUB DR

4110  DOUBLE CREEK CROSSING DR   #111 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4110 DOUBLE CREEK CROSSING DR # 111

4923  EAGLE CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4923 EAGLE CREEK DR

6706  HEATHERWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6706 HEATHERWOOD LN

8210  ROLLING MEADOWS LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8210 ROLLING MEADOWS LN

1110  JENKINS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 1110 JENKINS DR

12302  HERITAGE HILLS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12302 HERITAGE HILLS LN

IV 2016  EVERLY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2016 EVERLY DR

3304  LEMONGRASS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3304 LEMONGRASS LN

7125  HOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7125 HOOD RD

1322  GALESBURG ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1322 GALESBURG ST

9228  TIGER LILY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9228 TIGER LILY LN

3629  MELROSE COTTAGE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3629 MELROSE COTTAGE DR

JR 8619  DREAM ST   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8619 DREAM ST # 306

12838  FORRESTER AVE HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12838 FORRESTER AVE

9720  SPRING RIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9720 SPRING RIDGE LN

17203  VINTAGE OAK CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 17203 VINTAGE OAK CT

10820  HUNTERS TRACE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 10820 HUNTERS TRACE CT

3522  CHISTOW RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 3522 CHISTOW RD

11141  CARVER POND RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 11141 CARVER POND RD

17125  DOE VALLEY CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 17125 DOE VALLEY CT

7618  ANNBICK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7618 ANNBICK LN

13043  ODELL HEIGHTS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 13043 ODELL HEIGHTS DR
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CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282620146 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 A

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
30564
30565
30566
30567
30568
30569
30570
30571
30572
30573
30574
30575
30576

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001810



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 40 SC Y 8/26/2021 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 2/27/2013 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 28 NC Y 5/3/2013 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL M 61 CT Y 5/6/2013 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 27 NY Y 5/30/2013 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 27 CT Y 6/7/2013 |218| PCT 218 MAT

UN M 27 NJ Y 7/26/2021 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL F 81 NJ Y 7/2/2013 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 31 FL Y 7/5/2013 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL U 27 Y 2/11/2022 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN M 62 FL Y 1/10/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 54 CA Y 8/8/2013 |125| PCT 125 CLT

NL U 34 Y 2/26/2022 |01-08| 01-08

NL F 38 VA Y 9/9/2013 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL U 29 Y 2/21/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 27 Y 9/5/2013 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL M 53 VA Y 9/19/2013 |214| PCT 214 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 11/5/2013 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL M 74 NC Y 10/24/2013 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN F 46 Y 1/6/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 53 NY Y 11/8/2013 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 32 VA Y 11/22/2013 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL U 50 Y 3/11/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL M 27 MA Y 12/16/2013 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL F 35 NY Y 12/31/2013 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN F 26 MI Y 1/6/2014 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 64 NY Y 1/6/2014 |242| PCT 242 COR

HL F 26 NC Y 1/17/2014 |135| PCT 135 CLT

HL M 26 NY Y 1/23/2014 |214| PCT 214 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 1/28/2014 |124| PCT 124 CLT

NL F 37 VA Y 1/28/2014 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 58 DC Y 1/28/2014 |084| PCT 084 CLT

NL M 26 NC Y 2/4/2014 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL M 26 SC Y 2/10/2014 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 26 OH Y 3/16/2022 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL F 26 IA Y 2/14/2014 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 26 SC Y 2/17/2014 |222| PCT 222 CLT

HL M 26 NC Y 2/17/2014 |201| PCT 201 CLT

HL F 26 NC Y 2/18/2014 |102| PCT 102 CLT

UN F 26 Y 2/18/2014 |145| PCT 145 UNI

NL F 26 NC Y 2/18/2014 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 37 GA Y 3/4/2014 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 37 CA Y 3/6/2014 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 37 NY Y 3/7/2014 |237| PCT 237 CLT

NL M 30 NY Y 3/11/2014 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL M 43 DC Y 3/25/2014 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 26 SC Y 3/28/2014 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL U 39 Y 3/2/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL U 27 NC Y 5/16/2014 |220| PCT 220 MH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
30564
30565
30566
30567
30568
30569
30570
30571
30572
30573
30574
30575
30576
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
30564
30565
30566
30567
30568
30569
30570
30571
30572
30573
30574
30575
30576

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001812



YTD PC MASTER

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
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30567
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
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30572
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
30564
30565
30566
30567
30568
30569
30570
30571
30572
30573
30574
30575
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1982 |222| |222|

N 1995 |212| |212|

N 1994 |203| |203|

N 1961 |241| |241|

N 1995 |207| |207|

N 1995 |218| |218|

N 1995 |213| |213|

N 1941 |145| |145|

N 1991 |012| |012|

N 1995 |089| |089|

N 1960 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1968 |125| |125|

N 1988 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1984 |134| |134|

N 1993 |241| |241|

N 1995 |040| |040|

N 1969 |214| |214|

N 1995 |222| |222|

N 1948 |089| |089|

N 1976 |241| |241|

N 1969 |202| |202|

N 1990 |151| |151|

N 1972 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1995 |216| |216|

N 1987 |142| |142|

N 1996 |239| |239|

N 1958 |242| |242|

N 1996 |135| |135|

N 1996 |214| |214|

N 1996 |124| |124|

N 1985 |134| |134|

N 1964 |084| |084|

N 1996 |128| |128|

N 1996 |149| |149|

N 1996 |150| |150|

N 1996 |203| |203|

N 1996 |222| |222|

N 1996 |201| |201|

N 1996 |102| |102|

N 1996 |145| |145|

N 1996 |241| |241|

N 1985 |201| |201|

N 1985 |240| |240|

N 1985 |237| |237|

N 1992 |102| |102|

N 1979 |151| |151|

N 1996 |240| |240|

N 1983 |145| |145|

N 1995 |220| |220|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558
30559
30560
30561
30562
30563
30564
30565
30566
30567
30568
30569
30570
30571
30572
30573
30574
30575
30576
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1047017 CW001047017 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218186 A ACTIVE AP

CW1047259 CW001047259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000202732 A ACTIVE AV

CW1047396 CW001047396 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000202893 A ACTIVE AP

CW1048325 CW001048325 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000204019 A ACTIVE AV

CW1048653 CW001048653 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000204419 A ACTIVE AV

CW1048958 CW001048958 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000204781 A ACTIVE AV

CW1049503 CW001049503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000205448 A ACTIVE AV

CW1049799 CW001049799 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000205815 A ACTIVE AP

CW1050490 CW001050490 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000206674 A ACTIVE A2

CW1050593 CW001050593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000206794 A ACTIVE AP

CW1050737 CW001050737 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724833 A ACTIVE AP

CW1050813 CW001050813 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000207050 A ACTIVE AV

CW1051200 CW001051200 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000207541 A ACTIVE AV

CW1051419 CW001051419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219934 A ACTIVE AP

CW1052747 CW001052747 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218380 A ACTIVE AP

CW1053023 CW001053023 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000209786 A ACTIVE AV

CW1053416 CW001053416 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000210268 A ACTIVE AV

CW1053526 CW001053526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000210403 A ACTIVE AV

CW1054079 CW001054079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000211100 A ACTIVE AV

CW1054201 CW001054201 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30153820 A ACTIVE AP

CW1054211 CW001054211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000211251 A ACTIVE AP

CW1054234 CW001054234 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000211287 A ACTIVE AV

CW1054314 CW001054314 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000211388 A ACTIVE AP

CW1054489 CW001054489 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724421 A ACTIVE AP

CW1054646 CW001054646 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000211768 A ACTIVE AV

CW1054707 CW001054707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676810 A ACTIVE AV

CW105533 CW000105533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 411340 A ACTIVE AV

CW1056044 CW001056044 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000213484 A ACTIVE AV

CW1056452 CW001056452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218938 A ACTIVE AP

CW1057629 CW001057629 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218359 A ACTIVE AP

CW1059125 CW001059125 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000217369 A ACTIVE AP

CW1059573 CW001059573 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000217966 A ACTIVE A1

CW1059974 CW001059974 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000218488 A ACTIVE AV

CW1063777 CW001063777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219318 A ACTIVE AP

CW1066431 CW001066431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000226932 A ACTIVE AV

CW1067360 CW001067360 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000228138 A ACTIVE AV

CW1067466 CW001067466 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000228274 A ACTIVE AV

CW1067485 CW001067485 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000228301 A ACTIVE AV

CW1071221 CW001071221 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000234013 A ACTIVE AV

CW1071753 CW001071753 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000234647 A ACTIVE AV

CW1072042 CW001072042 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000235006 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073033 CW001073033 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000236213 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073449 CW001073449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000236717 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073551 CW001073551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000424022 A ACTIVE AV

CW1073729 CW001073729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716322 A ACTIVE AV

CW1074045 CW001074045 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000237451 A ACTIVE AP

CW1074877 CW001074877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714222 A ACTIVE AV

CW1075334 CW001075334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000238991 A ACTIVE AP

CW1075793 CW001075793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000239574 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING SUAREZ BRYANNA NICOLE

VERIFIED RIZO JULIE MICHELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING GABRIEL JONI KAY

VERIFIED CARTER JOSEPH WINSTON

VERIFIED CASH JADE AKIANA

VERIFIED SON HIEU TRONG

VERIFIED BAILEY STEVEN ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HANSEN STEVEN GLENN

CONFIRMATION PENDING ALLEN TEACAH DESHA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOAEZA JENNIFER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE RONNETTE DEVONNE

VERIFIED HENNEL STEPHEN WARD

VERIFIED ALLEN DEREK DEITZ

VERIFICATION PENDING MICKEY TIFFANY GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGEEHAN ZACHARY DANIEL

VERIFIED CARTWRIGHT MARGARET ANN

VERIFIED VARGAS-MACHUCA FRANCISCO JOSE

VERIFIED ALAMA NADIA AIT

VERIFIED LOPEZ ROBERTO ALEJENDRO

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSEN KATLIN VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWNING AMY DANIELLA

VERIFIED MUTCH RYAN ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TODD BRIDGETTE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KARBOWSKI THOMAS ARTHUR

VERIFIED TALLEY TIERRA JALEISA

VERIFIED MORRIS JOHN JEROME ELIOTT

VERIFIED FRAZIER RONNIE DOUGLAS

VERIFIED RODGERS EMILY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAY MINA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PROKOPENKO ANDRIY VASILIVICH

VERIFICATION PENDING SEADE ELLIOT

UNVERIFIED BOSTON DANIELLE RENAE

VERIFIED LEE BRANDON WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING MEANS JEFFERY PRESTON

VERIFIED BALDWIN BAKAHRI JAMES

VERIFIED WIMBERLEY CARA ANN

VERIFIED HOWE ANNE HOGARTH

VERIFIED BYERS RONALD

VERIFIED CARPER NICOLE LOUISE

VERIFIED GUICHARD MAGDELAINE JULIA

VERIFIED DASS AARON GABRIEL

VERIFIED GALLOWAY AKAYLA MONAE

VERIFIED RIVERA MANUEL

VERIFIED HOUSTON FABIOLA LOREDANA

VERIFIED HALE CAROLINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON SHELDON ANDREW MARC

VERIFIED MOYE GRACE MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHLICHTING NICOLE SCHILLING

VERIFIED TETTEH SOLOMON ODARTEY

L M N O P Q
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
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3282  LOCK ERNE AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3282 LOCK ERNE AVE

19006  SERENITY POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 19006 SERENITY POINT LN

21143  HARKEN DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21143 HARKEN DR

13744  CEDAR POND CIR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13744 CEDAR POND CIR

7502  PETREA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7502 PETREA LN

10227  STONEYKIRK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10227 STONEYKIRK LN

1909  WINDSOR HILL DR   #H MATTHEWS NC 28105 1909 WINDSOR HILL DR # H

8725  CREEK TRAIL LN   #426 CORNELIUS NC 28031 8725 CREEK TRAIL LN # 426

12406  CLACKWYCK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 12406 CLACKWYCK LN

4801  FIRESIDE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4801 FIRESIDE DR

13311  CENTRAL AVE HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13311 CENTRAL AVE

II 14325  PROMENADE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14325 PROMENADE DR

16408  HOLLY CREST LN   #206 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9704 BAILEY RD

6917  WILLOWBROOK LN CONCORD NC 28027 6917 WILLOWBROOK LN

298  BLACKBERRY TRL CONCORD NC 28027 298 BLACKBERRY TRL

19506  CROSSTREES LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 19506 CROSSTREES LN

11607  MILLSIDE DR   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28215 11607 MILLSIDE DR # 207

16209  BLACKBERRY HILLS DR MIDLAND NC 28107 16209 BLACKBERRY HILLS DR

4502  TUCKASEEGEE RD   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4502 TUCKASEEGEE RD # C

522  SUNNYSIDE DR SE CONCORD NC 28025 522 SUNNYSIDE DR SE

5412  WYALONG DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5412 WYALONG DR

3019  PLATINUM POINTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3019 PLATINUM POINTE DR

4111  HONEY LOCUST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2339 KILBORNE DR

4945  HARRISONS SABBATH DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 4945 HARRISONS SABBATH DR

7903  BAYLIS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7903 BAYLIS DR

III 7705  PHILADELPHIA CT   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7705 PHILADELPHIA CT # 301

SR 9108  CROSSTIMBERS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9108 CROSSTIMBERS DR

13038  ABERDEEN PARK DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13038 ABERDEEN PARK DR

81  AMERICAN AVE NE CONCORD NC 28025 81 AMERICAN AVE NE

4908  COPPER CREEK TRL KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4908 COPPER CREEK TRL

1030  BRAMCOTE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 1030 BRAMCOTE LN

1615  REBECCA BAILEY DR   #1506 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1615 REBECCA BAILEY DR # 1506

8415  BRAMFIELD DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8415 BRAMFIELD DR

2604  SUNBERRY LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 2604 SUNBERRY LN NW

9241  GLENWATER DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9241 GLENWATER DR # 202

4407  BRANDIE GLEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4407 BRANDIE GLEN RD

22415  MARKET ST   #1134 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22415 MARKET ST # 1134

10218  PINTAIL PL   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10218 PINTAIL PL # 101

10250  MEADOW CROSSING LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 10250 MEADOW CROSSING LN

5541  TOANO RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5541 TOANO RD

13025  JOCLAIRE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 13025 JOCLAIRE CT

8605  MASON ANDREW WAY   #4108 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8605 MASON ANDREW WAY # 4108

JR 135  FIFTH ST HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 135 FIFTH ST

8819  MEADOW GROVE WAY   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8819 MEADOW GROVE WAY # 301

10340  GARRETT GRIGG RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 10340 GARRETT GRIGG RD

2621  DRUID HILLS WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2621 DRUID HILLS WAY

13621  BRANDON TRAIL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 107 VINCENT PL

12546  MORNING CREEK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 12546 MORNING CREEK LN

2109  SUMMERTIME DR   #2308 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2109 SUMMERTIME DR # 2308

R S T U V W
30577
30578
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30594
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KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 280319080 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U

MIDLAND NC 28107 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282054205 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

#202 MOORESVILLE NC 28115 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
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NL F 29 FL Y 1/4/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 42 MO Y 5/15/2014 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 63 IN Y 5/14/2014 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 44 VA Y 6/2/2014 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN F 26 NC Y 6/6/2014 |095| PCT 095 CLT

UN M 26 OC Y 6/11/2014 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL M 52 OH Y 6/21/2014 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL M 57 NY Y 6/25/2014 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 28 NC Y 7/8/2014 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL F 27 NC Y 7/9/2014 |042| PCT 042 CLT

NL U 65 Y 3/28/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 39 MI Y 7/12/2014 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 27 VA Y 7/17/2014 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 42 TN Y 3/8/2022 |02-08| 02-08 KANN

NL M 28 PA Y 1/11/2022 |02-08| 02-08

NL F 64 CA Y 8/6/2014 |240| PCT 240 COR

HL U 42 Y 8/1/2014 |201| PCT 201 UNI

NL F 26 MA Y 8/12/2014 |236| PCT 236 UNI

HL M 30 NC Y 8/18/2014 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL F 29 MO Y 12/1/2017 |12-05| 12-05 CON

NL F 36 TX Y 8/20/2014 |102| PCT 102 CLT

UN M 26 Y 8/13/2014 |094| PCT 094 CLT

NL F 36 OH Y 8/20/2014 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN M 40 PA Y 3/24/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 27 NC Y 8/17/2014 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 45 NC Y 5/3/2021 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 69 NC Y 8/1/1983 |205| PCT 205 CLT

NL F 26 NJ Y 8/25/2014 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN F 47 Y 2/1/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

UN M 45 Y 1/10/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 44 OC Y 9/15/2014 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 9/9/2014 |141| PCT 141 CLT

UN M 27 Y 9/10/2014 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 41 NC Y 2/15/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL M 40 AL Y 9/29/2014 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 29 Y 10/9/2014 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 68 MI Y 10/9/2014 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN M 62 NY Y 10/9/2014 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL F 50 WV Y 10/18/2014 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 37 KS Y 11/18/2014 |060| PCT 060 CLT

NL M 49 OC Y 10/23/2014 |205| PCT 205 CLT

NL F 26 VA Y 10/24/2014 |211| PCT 211 CLT

HL M 26 TX Y 11/12/2014 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 57 Y 1/3/2018 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 33 NC Y 2/22/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 43 OC Y 11/24/2014 |056| PCT 056 CLT

NL U 33 Y 2/5/2022 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL F 41 NY Y 12/23/2014 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 39 SC Y 1/7/2015 |212| PCT 212 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
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KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
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82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

83 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
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30606
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30609
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
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30593
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KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
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30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
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30608
30609
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30611
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N 1993 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1980 |242| |242|

N 1959 |208| |208|

N 1978 |207| |207|

N 1996 |095| |095|

N 1996 |239| |239|

N 1970 |216| |216|

N 1965 |240| |240|

N 1994 |212| |212|

N 1995 |042| |042|

N 1957 |241| |241|

N 1983 |241| |241|

N 1995 |133| |133|

N 1980 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1994 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1958 |240| |240|

N 1980 |201| |201|

N 1996 |236| |236|

N 1992 |081| |081|

N 1993 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1986 |102| |102|

N 1996 |094| |094|

N 1986 |201| |201|

N 1982 |142| |142|

N 1995 |134| |134|

N 1977 |211| |211|

N 1953 |205| |205|

N 1996 |134| |134|

N 1975 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1977 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1978 |203| |203|

N 1998 |141| |141|

N 1995 |142| |142|

N 1981 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1982 |212| |212|

N 1993 |135| |135|

N 1954 |202| |202|

N 1960 |128| |128|

N 1972 |202| |202|

N 1985 |060| |060|

N 1973 |205| |205|

N 1996 |211| |211|

N 1996 |207| |207|

N 1965 |211| |211|

N 1989 |212| |212|

N 1979 |056| |056|

N 1989 |205| |205|

N 1981 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1983 |212| |212|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30577
30578
30579
30580
30581
30582
30583
30584
30585
30586
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30593
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30600
30601
30602
30603
30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
30620
30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
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CW1075976 CW001075976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000239793 A ACTIVE AV

CW1076041 CW001076041 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000239873 A ACTIVE A2

CW1076745 CW001076745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218140 A ACTIVE AP

CW1076776 CW001076776 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000240842 A ACTIVE A1

CW1077654 CW001077654 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000242033 A ACTIVE AP

CW1078060 CW001078060 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000242585 A ACTIVE AV

CW1078601 CW001078601 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000243277 A ACTIVE AV

CW1080828 CW001080828 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000246210 A ACTIVE AV

CW1081939 CW001081939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000247687 A ACTIVE AV

CW1082750 CW001082750 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719078 A ACTIVE AV

CW1083316 CW001083316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000249482 A ACTIVE AV

CW1083877 CW001083877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000250270 A ACTIVE AP

CW1085552 CW001085552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000607495 A ACTIVE AV

CW1088211 CW001088211 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000539147 A ACTIVE AV

CW1088725 CW001088725 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000256490 A ACTIVE AV

CW1088890 CW001088890 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000256691 A ACTIVE AP

CW1089142 CW001089142 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000257012 A ACTIVE AV

CW1090038 CW001090038 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000258176 A ACTIVE AV

CW1090358 CW001090358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000258581 A ACTIVE AV

CW1090368 CW001090368 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000258592 A ACTIVE AV

CW1090546 CW001090546 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218188 A ACTIVE AP

CW1090897 CW001090897 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717373 A ACTIVE AP

CW109092 CW000109092 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 436138 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091366 CW001091366 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716887 A ACTIVE AP

CW1092787 CW001092787 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000261707 A ACTIVE AV

CW1095037 CW001095037 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000265375 A ACTIVE AV

CW1095467 CW001095467 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000265955 A ACTIVE AV

CW1095601 CW001095601 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717822 A ACTIVE AV

CW1099015 CW001099015 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000270999 A ACTIVE AV

CW1100191 CW001100191 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219231 A ACTIVE AP

CW1102643 CW001102643 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000276070 A ACTIVE AP

CW1103413 CW001103413 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000277130 A ACTIVE AV

CW1104094 CW001104094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219696 A ACTIVE AP

CW1104472 CW001104472 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000278530 A ACTIVE AV

CW1104878 CW001104878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000279115 A ACTIVE AV

CW1104984 CW001104984 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000279238 A ACTIVE AV

CW1106019 CW001106019 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000280584 A ACTIVE AP

CW1107745 CW001107745 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000283005 A ACTIVE AP

CW1107934 CW001107934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714416 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108348 CW001108348 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000283786 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108686 CW001108686 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220946 A ACTIVE AP

CW1108709 CW001108709 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713430 A ACTIVE AV

CW1109539 CW001109539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000285378 A ACTIVE AV

CW1109618 CW001109618 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000285462 A ACTIVE AV

CW1109692 CW001109692 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000285567 A ACTIVE AV

CW1109852 CW001109852 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000285767 A ACTIVE AV

CW1110581 CW001110581 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000286870 A ACTIVE AV

CW1111651 CW001111651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30141013 A ACTIVE AP

CW1112642 CW001112642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000290145 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED VEGA QUEZADA RONALD PATRICIO

CONFIRMATION PENDING LASSITER CHERRESE SHAYLA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS ZACHARY LEE

UNVERIFIED MCLAUGHLIN NATALIE ARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCHANAN-CATES LEIGHTON KATHRYN

VERIFIED BERES MEGAN JEANNETTE

VERIFIED HUGGINS EBONI TAVONNE

VERIFIED LOW ISAIAH JOHN

VERIFIED PRINGLE TYJON PHILLIP

VERIFIED KRAMER ANNIE TSUMAS

VERIFIED GRAY KIMMERLIN DSHUN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPAIN CHARLA OMAYA

VERIFIED FLANAGAN MAIREAD LORNA

VERIFIED GIL JIMENEZ ADA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ANTAL NATALY

VERIFICATION PENDING BINKNEY ASHLEY MORGAN

VERIFIED DILLON MICHELLE BAKER

VERIFIED FISHER VERONICA VACCARO

VERIFIED FLETCHER BRIANNA ANGELINA

VERIFIED HALL NICHOLAS ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING TUSSEL CASEY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEACH BRADLEY ROBERT

VERIFIED LUSK FRANKLIN DEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DOMINIQUE PAULETTE

VERIFIED MCDONALD DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFIED SEN GENNADY GREGORY

VERIFIED SKINNER KELLEY RIDGE

VERIFIED SAGER JAMES FRANKLIN

VERIFIED ARTIS BLAIR LINDSAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DE SCALZO LISSA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING YANDLE AUSTIN RIDGE

VERIFIED FAULKES BRIANA JOYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING DONAHUE GLENDA FAY

VERIFIED AMANN BRITTANY LYNN

VERIFIED DORE SARA ROSE

VERIFIED JENKINS RACHEL JOANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHULTZ TONI ASHLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES EVA MAGGIE

VERIFIED JOPLIN BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED SWEEPER SAIJAREIA GEORGETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH WINFRED RAY

VERIFIED SLUSARICK ZOE GREY

VERIFIED DENARD ZACHARY NOAH

VERIFIED LA GRECA ANTHONY EDWARD

VERIFIED BURTON SEKOU EMIENE

VERIFIED MAHON MEGAN LINDSAY

VERIFIED ANDRES ABRAM TOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS BRITTANY GAIL

VERIFIED BOWDEN ROSALIND NICOLE
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7003  FINNIGAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7003 FINNIGAN RD

11021  FEATHERBROOK RD   #3H CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11021 FEATHERBROOK RD # 3H

JR 9822  EDINBURGH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9822 EDINBURGH LN

12511  WALDEN LEA DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12511 WALDEN LEA DR

2129  SUMMERTIME DR   #3601 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2129 SUMMERTIME DR # 3601

8920  LIZZIE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8920 LIZZIE LN

2401  OLD STEINE RD   #702 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2401 OLD STEINE RD # 702

9107  ARCADIA VIEW CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9107 ARCADIA VIEW CT

6810  HARRIS BAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6810 HARRIS BAY RD

14458  HOLLY SPRINGS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14458 HOLLY SPRINGS DR

1417  MARBLE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1417 MARBLE ST

13818  PORTER CREEK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 13818 PORTER CREEK RD

7636  LADY BANK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7636 LADY BANK DR

1355  WATERLILY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1355 WATERLILY LN

7025  BREEDERS CUP CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7025 BREEDERS CUP CIR

1333  JACEMANS WAY CORNELIUS NC 28031 1333 JACEMANS WAY

12106  KANE ALEXANDER DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12106 KANE ALEXANDER DR

2833  BANCROFT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2833 BANCROFT ST

5115  MCALPINE GLEN DR   #7 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5115 MCALPINE GLEN DR # 7

5716  KINGLET LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5716 KINGLET LN

301  ROSE AVE N KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 301 ROSE AVE N

16826  LAUREATE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16826 LAUREATE RD

11501  ALLEN A BROWN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 11501 ALLEN A BROWN RD

9905  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD   #141 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9905 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD # 141

10637  CASTLEHILL DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10637 CASTLEHILL DR

13235  FAIRINGTON OAKS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 13235 FAIRINGTON OAKS DR

4818  FORTUNES RIDGE TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4818 FORTUNES RIDGE TRL

II 2207  STATESVILLE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2207 STATESVILLE AVE

4013  FAR WEST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4013 FAR WEST DR

403  LOWRANCE AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 403 LOWRANCE AVE

4615  MCALPINE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4615 MCALPINE LN

6422  BIG OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6422 BIG OAK LN

732  HYDRANGEA CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 732 HYDRANGEA CIR NW

7116  BROOKLINE PL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7116 BROOKLINE PL

1470  PLUMSTEAD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1470 PLUMSTEAD RD

13341  BROADWELL CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13341 BROADWELL CT

11216  BRYTON PKWY   #13207 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11216 BRYTON PKWY # 13207

3310  DUNN COMMONS PKWY   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3310 DUNN COMMONS PKWY # 203

11273  HYDE POINTE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11273 HYDE POINTE CT

1406  CRANDON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1406 CRANDON DR

213  PATRICIA AVE HARRISBURG NC 28075 213 PATRICIA AVE

8423  FOREST SHADOW CIR CORNELIUS NC 28031 8423 FOREST SHADOW CIR

638  MORNINGSIDE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 638 MORNINGSIDE RD

17647  TROLLEY CROSSING WAY CORNELIUS NC 28031 17647 TROLLEY CROSSING WAY

4030  DOUBLE CREEK CROSSING DR   #111 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4030 DOUBLE CREEK CROSSING DR # 111

10139  LAFOY DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10139 LAFOY DR

8023  CENTENNIAL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 8023 CENTENNIAL DR

83  GLENDALE AVE SE CONCORD NC 28025 83 GLENDALE AVE SE

6627  WICKED OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6627 WICKED OAK LN
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CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 A

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 7049682214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B
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HL M 33 OC Y 1/9/2015 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 37 CT Y 1/6/2015 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN M 45 IL Y 1/3/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 35 PA Y 1/23/2015 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 30 OC Y 2/6/2015 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 35 OH Y 2/13/2015 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 38 NY Y 1/12/2015 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL M 26 NC Y 4/2/2015 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 27 SC Y 4/20/2015 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

UN F 25 NC Y 3/15/2022 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 25 NC Y 5/3/2015 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL F 38 CA Y 5/19/2015 |212| PCT 212 UNI

NL F 35 MA Y 8/24/2020 |145| PCT 145 CLT

HL F 29 Y 10/1/2019 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL F 25 NY Y 7/15/2015 |004| PCT 004 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 7/17/2015 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 50 MI Y 7/17/2015 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 44 FL Y 7/27/2015 |027| PCT 027 CLT

NL F 25 NY Y 7/29/2015 |115| PCT 115 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 7/29/2015 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 25 OH Y 1/4/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL U 39 Y 3/1/2022 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 68 Y 10/1/1980 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 26 NY Y 2/25/2022 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL M 43 NY Y 8/19/2015 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 46 OC Y 10/7/2015 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL F 56 SC Y 10/7/2015 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

UN M 45 VA Y 3/4/2022 |054| PCT 054 CLT

NL F 33 CO Y 8/20/2015 |213| PCT 213 CLT

HL F 57 NY Y 2/10/2022 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL M 31 NC Y 11/16/2015 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL F 25 NY Y 12/8/2015 |116| PCT 116 CLT

UN F 68 SC Y 2/28/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 34 Y 12/22/2015 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 34 CA Y 12/31/2015 |016| PCT 016 CLT

NL F 29 AL Y 1/5/2016 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 26 CA Y 1/12/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 71 NY Y 11/24/2015 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

UN M 27 NC Y 2/8/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN F 24 OK Y 2/5/2016 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL U 79 Y 3/21/2022 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

UN F 25 NC Y 1/31/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 39 KS Y 2/12/2016 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 33 NJ Y 2/12/2016 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 25 MI Y 2/12/2016 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN F 30 NC Y 2/15/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

HL M 26 NM Y 2/17/2016 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL F 40 AL Y 10/12/2016 |12-05| 12-05 CON

NL F 38 OH Y 3/3/2016 |222| PCT 222 UNI
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CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41
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112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

83 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1989 |201| |201|

N 1985 |212| |212|

N 1977 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1987 |134| |134|

N 1992 |212| |212|

N 1987 |143| |143|

N 1984 |146| |146|

N 1996 |134| |134|

N 1995 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1997 |133| |133|

N 1997 |040| |040|

N 1984 |212| |212|

N 1987 |145| |145|

N 1993 |126| |126|

N 1997 |004| |004|

N 1997 |202| |202|

N 1972 |207| |207|

N 1978 |027| |027|

N 1997 |115| |115|

N 1997 |145| |145|

N 1997 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1983 |133| |133|

N 1954 |151| |151|

N 1996 |141| |141|

N 1979 |133| |133|

N 1976 |221| |221|

N 1966 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1977 |054| |054|

N 1989 |213| |213|

N 1965 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1991 |108| |108|

N 1997 |116| |116|

N 1954 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1988 |241| |241|

N 1988 |016| |016|

N 1993 |207| |207|

N 1996 |241| |241|

N 1951 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1995 |212| |212|

N 1998 |222| |222|

N 1943 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1997 |240| |240|

N 1983 |089| |089|

N 1989 |133| |133|

N 1997 |135| |135|

N 1992 |241| |241|

N 1996 |105| |105|

N 1982 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1984 |222| |222|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW1112859 CW001112859 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220002 A ACTIVE AV

CW1112929 CW001112929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30151877 A ACTIVE AP

CW1113229 CW001113229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000291271 A ACTIVE AP

CW1114266 CW001114266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000293178 A ACTIVE AP

CW1114466 CW001114466 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000293424 A ACTIVE AV

CW1114548 CW001114548 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000293528 A ACTIVE AV

CW1114592 CW001114592 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000293597 A ACTIVE AV

CW1115002 CW001115002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718078 A ACTIVE AV

CW1115265 CW001115265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000294665 A ACTIVE AP

CW1115671 CW001115671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000295175 A ACTIVE AV

CW1115724 CW001115724 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000295236 A ACTIVE AV

CW1117083 CW001117083 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000296926 A ACTIVE AV

CW1117335 CW001117335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000297263 A ACTIVE AV

CW1119011 CW001119011 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000299487 A ACTIVE AP

CW1120986 CW001120986 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000302230 A ACTIVE AV

CW1121059 CW001121059 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723601 A ACTIVE AV

CW1121756 CW001121756 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219686 A ACTIVE AV

CW1122189 CW001122189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000303857 A ACTIVE AV

CW1123620 CW001123620 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000305838 A ACTIVE AV

CW1123884 CW001123884 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000306197 A ACTIVE AV

CW1124423 CW001124423 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000306904 A ACTIVE AV

CW1124713 CW001124713 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000307433 A ACTIVE AP

CW1125535 CW001125535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000308465 A ACTIVE AP

CW1126646 CW001126646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000309894 A ACTIVE AP

CW1127183 CW001127183 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000310581 A ACTIVE AV

CW1127678 CW001127678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000311202 A ACTIVE AV

CW1128218 CW001128218 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000311957 A ACTIVE AV

CW1128264 CW001128264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000312008 A ACTIVE AP

CW1129720 CW001129720 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219292 A ACTIVE AV

CW1130077 CW001130077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000314384 A ACTIVE A1

CW1130554 CW001130554 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000315028 A ACTIVE AP

CW1131739 CW001131739 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000316552 A ACTIVE AV

CW1132402 CW001132402 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000317429 A ACTIVE A1

CW1132680 CW001132680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000317819 A ACTIVE AV

CW1132802 CW001132802 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000317992 A ACTIVE AP

CW1133143 CW001133143 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000318432 A ACTIVE AV

CW113423 CW000113423 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 454893 A ACTIVE AV

CW1134315 CW001134315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000320077 A ACTIVE AV

CW1135089 CW001135089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000321051 A ACTIVE AP

CW1135160 CW001135160 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000321145 A ACTIVE A1

CW1135354 CW001135354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000321405 A ACTIVE AV

CW1135603 CW001135603 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000321733 A ACTIVE A1

CW1136614 CW001136614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30202133 A ACTIVE AP

CW1137643 CW001137643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000324501 A ACTIVE AP

CW1138235 CW001138235 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000325283 A ACTIVE AV

CW1138741 CW001138741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000325980 A ACTIVE A1

CW1139169 CW001139169 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000326571 A ACTIVE AV

CW1139635 CW001139635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000327187 A ACTIVE AV

CW1141668 CW001141668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000330004 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED VANHOOSE ABIGAIL MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON STEPHANIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALFORD STEPHANIE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CYPRESS TYTIANA B

VERIFIED TUBBS JAMES ALAN

VERIFIED BARTESAGHI ALONSO ENRIQUE

VERIFIED AVILA AMOS EDGARDO

VERIFIED STRICKERT LINDSAY BLYTHE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNCAN JANAY ELISE

VERIFIED HICKS RENEE FRANCINE

VERIFIED LATTIN ASHLEY MARIE

VERIFIED WORKMAN ALYSSA PAIGE DODRILL

VERIFIED SMOOT LORA GREENLEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROMERO LUCIA ALTAGRACIA

VERIFIED JOHNSON KENDAL NICOLE

VERIFIED MCMILLAN CAMERON EDWARD

VERIFIED HUSSAIN TALIB

VERIFIED FRAZIER CARLOS DARIUS

VERIFIED PHILLIPS KRISTI LEE

VERIFIED POLK JORDAN LYNN

VERIFIED SANCHEZ JASMINE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPLE MAREN CONSTANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING PICKENS EVETTA SANTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS-ASHFORD JANEAN CHERE

VERIFIED BRIDGES RENEE KISHA

VERIFIED MACK DONALD

VERIFIED HIDALGO SENIA

VERIFICATION PENDING NORED SHAKEENA MICHELE

VERIFIED PORTER JOHN STEWART

UNVERIFIED TURNER LUCIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING PACK JASMINE SIMONE

VERIFIED KUHN JOANNA SEARS

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON JOSEPHINE EBUNOLUWA

VERIFIED BAKER RICHARD DAVID NAJEER

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS LAURA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JONES SHERRY RENEA

VERIFIED DUNNE CATHY MATTHEWS

VERIFIED CLEMSIC CARMEN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING VASQUEZ BALTAZAR

UNVERIFIED SMITH ISAIAH DYLAN

VERIFIED NASH SEAN DRE

UNVERIFIED MAWI MARY ZUI

VERIFICATION PENDING TIMMONS MARVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOLLAY OLIVER HADI

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DERICK JAMIRI

UNVERIFIED HOLTSHAUSEN ANDRE

VERIFIED LE VANNY HIEN

VERIFIED JOYNER PETER DARRELL

VERIFIED HAMILTON NAUTICA JA-KWAYA
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1200  HANOVER DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1200 HANOVER DR NW

217  HAMMERSMITH TRL NW CONCORD NC 28027 217 HAMMERSMITH TRL NW

9613  TRINITY RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9613 TRINITY RD # A

534  SPRATT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 534 SPRATT ST

2317  BRENLY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2317 BRENLY CT

10426  GOLD PAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3977 POTTS GROVE PL

9056  MEADOW VISTA RD   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9056 MEADOW VISTA RD # 104

3910  FARMINGTON RIDGE PKWY   #PKW CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1252 ENDECOTT COURT NW

10934  CARVER POND RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10934 CARVER POND RD

2220  PRESTIGIOUS LN   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2220 PRESTIGIOUS LN # F

13003  CLAUDEL CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 13003 CLAUDEL CT

14009  HACKAMORE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 14009 HACKAMORE DR

1901  BREWTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1901 BREWTON DR

9227  AVERY MEADOWS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9227 AVERY MEADOWS DR

7004  BRANCH FORK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7004 BRANCH FORK RD

13328  EASTFIELD VILLAGE LN   #L CHARLOTTE NC 28269 13328 EASTFIELD VILLAGE LN # L

5956  REDWOOD PINE RD CONCORD NC 28027 5956 REDWOOD PINE RD

8412  BRISTOL FORD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8412 BRISTOL FORD PL

18561  VINEYARD POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 18561 VINEYARD POINT LN

8500  PARKLAND CIR   #206 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8500 PARKLAND CIR # 206

10431  BRAWLEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10431 BRAWLEY LN

7208  INSDALE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7208 INSDALE CT

12536  HENNIGAN PLACE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 12536 HENNIGAN PLACE LN

2818  PARSIFAL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 2818 PARSIFAL LN

18618  THE COMMONS BLVD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18618 THE COMMONS BLVD

JR 7233  POINT LAKE DR   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7233 POINT LAKE DR # 207

1101  JAMES ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1101 JAMES ST

1939  PROSPECT DR   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1939 PROSPECT DR # E

3700  TAYLOR GLEN LN NW  #313A CONCORD NC 28027 3700 TAYLOR GLEN LN NW # 313A

11418  ELMIRA AVE   #201 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11418 ELMIRA AVE # 201

3212  BLUE FINCH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3212 BLUE FINCH LN

6434  HOVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6434 HOVE RD

3822  PLAINVIEW RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3822 PLAINVIEW RD

JR 8441  ASHLEY HILL CT   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8441 ASHLEY HILL CT # D

9028  LIBERTY HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9028 LIBERTY HILL DR

10007  BACK ACRE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 2410 HIGHLAND PARK DR

329  DELBURG ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 329 DELBURG ST

19417  POCONO LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 19417 POCONO LN

JR 4725  AMERICANA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4725 AMERICANA AVE

6412  SPANISH MOSS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6412 SPANISH MOSS LN

9302  JOHN RUSSELL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9302 JOHN RUSSELL RD

5509  LARCHMONT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5509 LARCHMONT AVE

JR 537  BRUTON DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 537 BRUTON DR NW

1424  PRAIRIE VALLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3327 ROZZELLES FERRY RD

7935  SHINY MEADOW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7935 SHINY MEADOW LN

4226  MCINTYRE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 338 S SHARON AMITY RD

17222  POOLE PLACE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 17222 POOLE PLACE DR

510  BERKELEY HILL DR   #911 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 510 BERKELEY HILL DR # 911

1208  BALLINA WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1208 BALLINA WAY
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CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 280259056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CONCORD NC 28027 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

CHARLOTTE NC 282690515 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 A

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U

# 271 CHARLOTTE NC 282112806 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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30691
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NL F 28 IN Y 3/10/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL F 47 NC Y 9/11/2017 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL F 27 FL Y 3/10/2016 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 24 CT Y 3/16/2016 |054| PCT 054 CLT

NL M 60 CA Y 3/16/2016 |026| PCT 026 CLT

HL M 35 OC Y 3/12/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

HL M 29 OC Y 3/16/2016 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL U 32 Y 3/7/2022 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 25 NY Y 3/24/2016 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 44 NY Y 3/12/2016 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL F 37 OH Y 3/15/2016 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 30 WV Y 2/26/2016 |218| PCT 218 MAT

NL F 58 NY Y 2/22/2016 |054| PCT 054 CLT

HL F 73 OC Y 4/7/2016 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 29 FL Y 5/2/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN M 28 NC Y 3/18/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN M 47 OC Y 2/28/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

UN M 49 Y 4/19/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 38 OH Y 3/28/2016 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 24 NC Y 5/12/2016 |095| PCT 095 CLT

HL F 30 Y 5/12/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 44 VA Y 3/16/2016 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 40 PA Y 6/15/2016 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 36 OH Y 6/15/2016 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 42 FL Y 6/23/2016 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 27 GA Y 6/15/2016 |095| PCT 095 CLT

NL F 49 OC Y 6/15/2016 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 44 NY Y 6/15/2016 |082| PCT 082 CLT

UN U 85 Y 1/31/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 47 NJ Y 6/17/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 24 WV Y 7/12/2016 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

NL F 33 FL Y 7/1/2016 |220| PCT 220 MH

UN F 68 Y 6/24/2016 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL M 25 NY Y 7/20/2016 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN U 36 Y 6/27/2016 |236| PCT 236 MH

UN F 34 IL Y 6/28/2016 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 66 LA Y 6/1/1974 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 48 IL Y 7/28/2016 |202| PCT 202 COR

HL M 31 CA Y 7/25/2016 |060| PCT 060 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 7/25/2016 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL M 24 NV Y 7/27/2016 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL F 44 OC Y 7/4/2016 |003| PCT 003 CLT

NL M 27 SC Y 10/15/2020 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL M 25 OC Y 7/26/2016 |213| PCT 213 CLT

UN M 40 IL Y 7/27/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL M 53 OC Y 8/1/2016 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 25 CA Y 8/16/2016 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 40 CT Y 8/1/2016 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 8/9/2016 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT
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CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30675
30676
30677
30678
30679
30680
30681
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30683
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30685
30686
30687
30688
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30696
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30699
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30701
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30703
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82 CAB

82 CAB

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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30700
30701
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

BB BC BD BE
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30691
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1994 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1975 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1995 |210| |210|

N 1998 |054| |054|

N 1962 |026| |026|

N 1987 |203| |203|

N 1993 |105| |105|

N 1990 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1997 |151| |151|

N 1978 |146| |146|

N 1985 |127| |127|

N 1992 |218| |218|

N 1964 |054| |054|

N 1949 |211| |211|

N 1993 |203| |203|

N 1994 |145| |145|

N 1975 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1973 |203| |203|

N 1984 |240| |240|

N 1998 |095| |095|

N 1992 |203| |203|

N 1978 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1982 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1986 |149| |149|

N 1980 |240| |240|

N 1995 |095| |095|

N 1973 |222| |222|

N 1978 |082| |082|

N 1937 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1975 |241| |241|

N 1998 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1989 |220| |220|

N 1954 |024| |024|

N 1997 |212| |212|

N 1986 |236| |236|

N 1988 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1956 |206| |206|

N 1974 |202| |202|

N 1991 |060| |060|

N 1998 |146| |146|

N 1998 |205| |205|

N 1978 |003| |003|

N 1995 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1997 |213| |213|

N 1982 |203| |203|

N 1969 |210| |210|

N 1997 |202| |202|

N 1982 |212| |212|

N 1997 |223.1| |223.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW1141794 CW001141794 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000330187 A ACTIVE AV

CW1142523 CW001142523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000331187 A ACTIVE AV

CW1142652 CW001142652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000331382 A ACTIVE AV

CW114403 CW000114403 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 458095 A ACTIVE AV

CW1144195 CW001144195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000389461 A ACTIVE AP

CW1146252 CW001146252 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000336365 A ACTIVE AV

CW1150115 CW001150115 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000341789 A ACTIVE AV

CW1150692 CW001150692 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000342669 A ACTIVE AP

CW1151829 CW001151829 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000344299 A ACTIVE AV

CW1152637 CW001152637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218616 A ACTIVE AV

CW1153027 CW001153027 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000346026 A ACTIVE A1

CW1153554 CW001153554 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000346831 A ACTIVE AV

CW1155660 CW001155660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000349848 A ACTIVE AV

CW1157704 CW001157704 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711802 A ACTIVE AV

CW1159173 CW001159173 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000355150 A ACTIVE AP

CW1159314 CW001159314 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000355335 A ACTIVE AV

CW1160680 CW001160680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218486 A ACTIVE AV

CW1160735 CW001160735 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000357380 A ACTIVE AV

CW1161583 CW001161583 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000358837 A ACTIVE A2

CW1161637 CW001161637 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000358945 A ACTIVE AV

CW1163067 CW001163067 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000361232 A ACTIVE AV

CW1164461 CW001164461 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000363492 A ACTIVE AP

CW1165323 CW001165323 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000364871 A ACTIVE AV

CW1165587 CW001165587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221322 A ACTIVE AP

CW1166015 CW001166015 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000366024 A ACTIVE AP

CW1167748 CW001167748 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000368828 A ACTIVE AV

CW1169036 CW001169036 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000647396 A ACTIVE AP

CW1169770 CW001169770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710783 A ACTIVE AV

CW1170306 CW001170306 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218087 A ACTIVE AV

CW1170653 CW001170653 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000388182 A ACTIVE AV

CW1170778 CW001170778 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000374322 A ACTIVE AP

CW1171400 CW001171400 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000375402 A ACTIVE AV

CW1171926 CW001171926 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000376357 A ACTIVE AP

CW1172911 CW001172911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000720198 A ACTIVE AV

CW1174504 CW001174504 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000379799 A ACTIVE AV

CW1175489 CW001175489 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000380987 A ACTIVE AV

CW1175856 CW001175856 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000381443 A ACTIVE AV

CW1175994 CW001175994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000381629 A ACTIVE AV

CW1177554 CW001177554 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000383762 A ACTIVE AP

CW1177566 CW001177566 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715114 A ACTIVE AV

CW1177622 CW001177622 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000383835 A ACTIVE AP

CW1177674 CW001177674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000383903 A ACTIVE AP

CW1178300 CW001178300 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000384691 A ACTIVE AV

CW1179315 CW001179315 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000386132 A ACTIVE AP

CW1179876 CW001179876 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000386855 A ACTIVE AV

CW1180526 CW001180526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000387715 A ACTIVE AV

CW1181862 CW001181862 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000390183 A ACTIVE AP

CW1181989 CW001181989 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718664 A ACTIVE AV

CW1182147 CW001182147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000390541 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED AMIRAUX MATHIEU PIERRE HENRI

VERIFIED SANTIAGO ERICA LEE

VERIFIED CRUZ HAROLD

VERIFIED COX LISA A

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPOS BARAHONA JULIO CESAR

VERIFIED THOMPSON SHANNEN SCOTT

VERIFIED CROSIER HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAY ALEXIS MARY ALICE

VERIFIED JONES SUZANNE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COPELAND SONYA YVONNE

UNVERIFIED PARISI MICHAEL ANGELO

VERIFIED DUROOBI LAYTH MUNDHER

VERIFIED JORDAN RAY

VERIFIED PALLUCK BRYAN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD JEREMY ALLEN

VERIFIED HARRIS-WILLIAMS JASMINE D'VON

VERIFIED HUNT DAVID LOGAN

VERIFIED BOLDEN DONTRELL M

CONFIRMATION PENDING PRICE DEMETRIA

VERIFIED TEWERS PHILLIP MATTHEW

VERIFIED NOEL STEPHANIE POLONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL OCTAVIA NICOLE

VERIFIED LAMBERT JENNIFER SUSAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS DEJA A'MARI

VERIFICATION PENDING BERGENTY RYAN ANTHONY

VERIFIED BENTLEY STEVEN BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING FRONTADO BETANCOURT LORENA

VERIFIED THOMAS BLAKE ANTHONY

VERIFIED RIABCHENKO YULIYA OLEGOVNA

VERIFIED WOODS CHAQUANA MORRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTIAN KAYLA ANN

VERIFIED SCOTTO JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING REICHEL AMANDA ROSE

VERIFIED BRICE-GREENE AMARI TARIQ

VERIFIED MAYOR CAMILA ANDREA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ALEX ANTONIO

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ DENISE ANN

VERIFIED ODONOGHUE RONAN ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE MARKESE DONNELL

VERIFIED CELADO JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING BABCOCK SHAYLA ELLA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS CENNIYAH D'ALANTRA-OLI

VERIFIED RIOS REYES JESUS ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING SEILING KARL JAMES

VERIFIED HORNER FERGUS HENRY

VERIFIED NKOSI FRESNEL NDOMBELE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOSEY BRANDI AYESHA

VERIFIED DENTON JUDITH ANN

VERIFIED MCCRARY DOMINIC
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8503  LAKE PINES DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 8503 LAKE PINES DR

2606  SEEK ST   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2606 SEEK ST # 201

628  CAMROSE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 628 CAMROSE DR

11220  GLADEWATER DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 11220 GLADEWATER DR

1243  FARMFIELD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1243 FARMFIELD LN

12216  PALOMAR DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12216 PALOMAR DR

JR 3125  RYAN JAY DR   #1022 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3125 RYAN JAY DR # 1022

8235  FOX SWAMP RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8235 FOX SWAMP RD

9325  LONG CREEK FAIRWAY DR   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9325 LONG CREEK FAIRWAY DR # 207

5112  LAREWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5112 LAREWOOD DR

2005  ST LUKE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2005 ST LUKE ST

7303  EAGLES NEST LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7303 EAGLES NEST LN

SR 306  ORCHARD TRACE LN   #1 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 306 ORCHARD TRACE LN # 1

11102  SOUND RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 10004 GLADWICK CT

3411  SUMMERFIELD RIDGE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 3411 SUMMERFIELD RIDGE LN

6130  ANDREW THOMAS DR   #214 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6130 ANDREW THOMAS DR # 214

4238  LEILA DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 4238 LEILA DR

12409  MCGRATH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12409 MCGRATH DR

6510  STANTON DR   #302 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6510 STANTON DR # 302

210  DELLWOOD DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 210 DELLWOOD DR

7224  WHEYFIELD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7224 WHEYFIELD DR

7221  LENTON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7221 LENTON RD

5742  WHITEHAWK HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5742 WHITEHAWK HILL RD

3552  CEDAR SPRINGS DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4826 COVINGTON DR NW

13838  WINMAU LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13838 WINMAU LN

1901  WINDSOR HILL DR   #D MATTHEWS NC 28105 1901 WINDSOR HILL DR # D

10308  HOLLY PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10308 HOLLY PARK DR

8301  DUNMORE DR   #X HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8301 DUNMORE DR # X

7759  WOODMERE DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7759 WOODMERE DR

410  MATTOON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 410 MATTOON ST

1704  ALEXANDER HIGHLANDS DR   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1704 ALEXANDER HIGHLANDS DR # 106

15739  GATHERING OAKS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15739 GATHERING OAKS DR

12426  ES DRAPER DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12426 ES DRAPER DR

6309  GLENGARRIE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 6309 GLENGARRIE LN

6042  IDLEBROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6042 IDLEBROOK DR

11240  WOOLWICH ST   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 11240 WOOLWICH ST # 204

6115  TIARA LN   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6115 TIARA LN # 108

225  JETTON ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 PO BOX 163

JR 10831  DUNGARVON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 10831 DUNGARVON CT

2712  BUCKLEIGH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2712 BUCKLEIGH DR

4520  SUGARBERRY DR   #715 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4520 SUGARBERRY DR # 715

534  SPRATT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 534 SPRATT ST

8104  AQUEDUCT CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8104 AQUEDUCT CT

2110  AMBOY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2110 AMBOY CT

5915  PEPPER BUSH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5915 PEPPER BUSH LN

8106  DEODORA CEDAR LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8106 DEODORA CEDAR LN

2845  MULLHOLLAND DR   #1614 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2845 MULLHOLLAND DR # 1614

17919  KINGS POINT DR   #A CORNELIUS NC 28031 2185 SMITH HARBOUR DR

2619  MCCURDY TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2619 MCCURDY TRL
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YTD PC MASTER

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280785256 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CONCORD NC 280272862 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

DAVIDSON NC 280360163 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

DENVER NC 280378089 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B
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UN M 36 OC Y 8/16/2016 |240| PCT 240 COR

HL F 33 PA Y 7/18/2016 |145| PCT 145 UNI

HL M 50 NY Y 8/11/2016 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL F 60 NC Y 3/1/1980 |216| PCT 216 MAT

HL M 24 CA Y 6/16/2016 |132| PCT 132 CLT

NL F 29 VA Y 9/7/2016 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL F 23 MD Y 6/20/2016 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 9/11/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 26 VA Y 9/19/2016 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 49 NC Y 1/20/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL M 30 CT Y 9/28/2016 |055| PCT 055 CLT

UN M 57 Y 9/21/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 50 NC Y 9/26/2016 |082| PCT 082 CLT

UN M 44 Y 1/18/2022 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN M 42 IN Y 10/5/2016 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL F 31 IL Y 10/6/2016 |135| PCT 135 CLT

HL M 31 Y 1/13/2022 |01-04| 01-04

NL M 31 SC Y 8/25/2016 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN F 50 Y 10/14/2016 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN M 32 OH Y 8/15/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 31 Y 10/23/2016 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 32 Y 10/14/2016 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 51 Y 10/27/2016 |220| PCT 220 MH

UN F 24 Y 3/18/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 39 CT Y 10/12/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 55 ND Y 10/14/2016 |216| PCT 216 MAT

HL F 40 PR Y 11/2/2016 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN M 31 NC Y 1/10/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN F 38 OC Y 12/30/2021 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL F 35 NC Y 6/8/2005 |012| PCT 012 CLT

HL F 24 NM Y 11/5/2016 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN M 24 NJ Y 11/4/2016 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 38 OH Y 12/1/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 24 NC Y 3/17/2022 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL F 24 NY Y 12/20/2016 |062| PCT 062 CLT

HL M 24 NC Y 1/5/2017 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 71 NY Y 11/21/2016 |084| PCT 084 CLT

UN F 24 NC Y 11/21/2016 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 23 NC Y 1/23/2017 |237| PCT 237 CLT

UN F 23 Y 2/14/2022 |205| PCT 205 UNI

UN F 23 Y 1/23/2017 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN F 24 SC Y 1/18/2017 |054| PCT 054 CLT

HL M 23 CA Y 1/20/2017 |211| PCT 211 UNI

UN M 62 NY Y 2/9/2017 |045| PCT 045 CLT

NL M 40 Y 2/17/2017 |084| PCT 084 CLT

UN M 53 OC Y 2/28/2017 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 44 MI Y 3/17/2017 |145| PCT 145 UNI

NL U 79 Y 3/11/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 33 NY Y 3/21/2017 |026| PCT 026 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38
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98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3
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COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1986 |240| |240|

N 1989 |145| |145|

N 1972 |043| |043|

N 1962 |216| |216|

N 1998 |132| |132|

N 1993 |209| |209|

N 1999 |146| |146|

N 1995 |203| |203|

N 1996 |211| |211|

N 1973 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1992 |055| |055|

N 1965 |241| |241|

N 1972 |082| |082|

N 1978 |127| |127|

N 1980 |102| |102|

N 1991 |135| |135|

N 1991 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1991 |239| |239|

N 1972 |211| |211|

N 1990 |241| |241|

N 1991 |149| |149|

N 1990 |203| |203|

N 1971 |220| |220|

N 1998 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1983 |241| |241|

N 1967 |216| |216|

N 1982 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1991 |240| |240|

N 1984 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1987 |012| |012|

N 1998 |212| |212|

N 1998 |142| |142|

N 1984 |241| |241|

N 1998 |209| |209|

N 1998 |062| |062|

N 1998 |211| |211|

N 1951 |084| |084|

N 1998 |206| |206|

N 1999 |237| |237|

N 1999 |205| |205|

N 1999 |135| |135|

N 1998 |054| |054|

N 1999 |211| |211|

N 1960 |045| |045|

N 1982 |084| |084|

N 1969 |203| |203|

N 1978 |145| |145|

N 1943 |240| |240|

N 1989 |026| |026|
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1182687 CW001182687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000391234 A ACTIVE AV

CW1183085 CW001183085 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000391743 A ACTIVE AV

CW1184320 CW001184320 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000393307 A ACTIVE AP

CW1184506 CW001184506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000393539 A ACTIVE AV

CW1185388 CW001185388 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000700858 A ACTIVE AV

CW1185857 CW001185857 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000395382 A ACTIVE AV

CW1186719 CW001186719 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000396678 A ACTIVE AV

CW118765 CW000118765 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 470043 A ACTIVE AV

CW1187710 CW001187710 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000397919 A ACTIVE AP

CW1188500 CW001188500 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000398875 A ACTIVE AV

CW1190244 CW001190244 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000401003 A ACTIVE AV

CW1190542 CW001190542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000401374 A ACTIVE AV

CW1191360 CW001191360 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000402314 A ACTIVE AV

CW1191725 CW001191725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000402698 A ACTIVE AV

CW1192424 CW001192424 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000403444 A ACTIVE AP

CW1192691 CW001192691 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218824 A ACTIVE AV

CW1195326 CW001195326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000407082 A ACTIVE AV

CW1195844 CW001195844 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000407759 A ACTIVE AP

CW1196508 CW001196508 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000408671 A ACTIVE AV

CW1196638 CW001196638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717989 A ACTIVE AV

CW1196639 CW001196639 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000408828 A ACTIVE AP

CW1197237 CW001197237 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000409565 A ACTIVE AV

CW1197619 CW001197619 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000410067 A ACTIVE AV

CW1198591 CW001198591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000411271 A ACTIVE AV

CW1199249 CW001199249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30198859 A ACTIVE AP

CW1199257 CW001199257 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000412156 A ACTIVE AV

CW1200729 CW001200729 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000414015 A ACTIVE AV

CW1201114 CW001201114 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000414500 A ACTIVE AV

CW1201191 CW001201191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000414590 A ACTIVE AP

CW1202847 CW001202847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000417028 A ACTIVE AV

CW1203953 CW001203953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000418431 A ACTIVE AV

CW1204169 CW001204169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000418703 A ACTIVE A1

CW1204303 CW001204303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000418885 A ACTIVE AV

CW1204878 CW001204878 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000419579 A ACTIVE AV

CW1206324 CW001206324 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000421397 A ACTIVE AP

CW1208175 CW001208175 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000423684 A ACTIVE AP

CW1208769 CW001208769 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000424411 A ACTIVE AP

CW1209323 CW001209323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000425095 A ACTIVE AV

CW120960 CW000120960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 475845 A ACTIVE A1

CW1209837 CW001209837 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000425760 A ACTIVE AV

CW1209970 CW001209970 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000425931 A ACTIVE AV

CW1210276 CW001210276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000426318 A ACTIVE A1

CW1210286 CW001210286 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000427168 A ACTIVE AV

CW1210392 CW001210392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000426467 A ACTIVE AP

CW1210559 CW001210559 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000426694 A ACTIVE AV

CW1210940 CW001210940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000427183 A ACTIVE AP

CW1211409 CW001211409 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000427793 A ACTIVE AV

CW1211962 CW001211962 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000428510 A ACTIVE AV

CW1214190 CW001214190 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218394 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
30773
30774
30775
30776
30777
30778
30779
30780
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DE LOS SANTOS ANA EVELIA

VERIFIED KNIGHT PATRICE DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOYCE SARAH LESKY

VERIFIED LADENDORF NATASHA TRACY

VERIFIED SYBERT CONSTANCE SUE

VERIFIED ARNOLD TEODORA GHITA

VERIFIED BLACK JORDAN ROBERT

VERIFIED HUNT GWENDOLYN J

VERIFICATION PENDING BONEY CURTIS JEROME

VERIFIED CAMPBELL-SMITH ZECHARIAH WILLIAM

VERIFIED ZUMBACH BRYAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED RICHARDSON MAURICE

VERIFIED JOHNSON AVION MARISSA

VERIFIED HILL REGINALD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN JOSHUA ABRAHAM

VERIFIED CRUZ SANTIAGO JOSE RAMON

VERIFIED LAWTON JASMINE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGGINS RACHEL MICHELLE

VERIFIED HAWORTH CAITLIN GRACE

VERIFIED BOBB PAULINA CETROYA

VERIFICATION PENDING BONEY FRANCINA CECILIA

VERIFIED TRUETT TARYN ELISE

VERIFIED SAMUELS THOMAS EDWARD

VERIFIED MCNEIL-WILSON KENYA COREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODARD SOJOURNIA MONIQUE

VERIFIED FARMER MARCUS ANTRE

VERIFIED AKWO CELINA ANUEDINDIA

VERIFIED HARRIS DESIREE ALEXANDRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING GILMORE ESSENCE CHANTELL

VERIFIED BRAUNSDORF NEIL ROBERT

VERIFIED MELE ASHLEY KATHERINE

UNVERIFIED HARTMAN ARCADIA NOELLE

VERIFIED AFSHAR RYAN NADER

VERIFIED ANDERSON MICHAEL WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON JAHVELLE MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLEJOHN VENETIA MONE'

VERIFICATION PENDING GAVIRIA EVELIN KARINA

VERIFIED MAYFIELD NAJEE LINELL

UNVERIFIED HARRISON VALERIE STEPHENS

VERIFIED DAVIS CHETARA NICOLE

VERIFIED DUNN ALETA GAEL

UNVERIFIED QUINTOS CHRISTINA ISABELLE

VERIFIED GRIER ASHANTI AZURA

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA VARGAS WILLIAM

VERIFIED SPENCER AMY PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BUNN ELIZABETH SCHERTZ

VERIFIED BULLARD GEORGE HAYDEN

VERIFIED MOOK JORDAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING VALDEZ-PEREZ CLAUDIA ELIZABETH
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YTD PC MASTER

11240  WOOLWICH ST   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 11240 WOOLWICH ST # 204

11316  WARFIELD AVE HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11316 WARFIELD AVE

21321  CROWN LAKE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21321 CROWN LAKE DR

19832  CHURCH ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 19832 CHURCH ST

16931  GREENLAWN HILLS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 16931 GREENLAWN HILLS CT

6303  GOLD DUST CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6303 GOLD DUST CT

9300  QUILTING BEE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9300 QUILTING BEE LN

14017  EASTFIELD RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14017 EASTFIELD RD

17460  TUSCANY LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 17460 TUSCANY LN

9164  PLEASANT RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9164 PLEASANT RIDGE RD

166 S SMALLWOOD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28208 166 S SMALLWOOD PL

2111  ARBOR VISTA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2111 ARBOR VISTA DR

2829  FAIRSTONE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28269 803 E DAVIDSON AVE

JR 4554  MORGAN ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4554 MORGAN ST

6205  FOUR SEASONS LN   #B2 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 11623 DOWNY BIRCH ROAD

3013  TRIPP TER NW CONCORD NC 28027 3013 TRIPP TER NW

2636  BRAMBLE RIDGE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2636 BRAMBLE RIDGE CT

11325  DEER CHASE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11325 DEER CHASE LN

8219  ASPEN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8219 ASPEN CT

4589  ANTELOPE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4589 ANTELOPE LN

17460  TUSCANY LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 17460 TUSCANY LN

12411  CLACKWYCK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 12411 CLACKWYCK LN

JR 2909  LASALLE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2909 LASALLE ST

6235  STONEFORT CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6235 STONEFORT CT

2463  THORN SPRING LN SE CONCORD NC 28025 2463 THORN SPRING LN SE

5806  TROTTERS RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5806 TROTTERS RIDGE RD

422 N LINWOOD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 422 N LINWOOD AVE

6004  CHARRED PINE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6004 CHARRED PINE CIR

9905  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD   #356 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9905 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD # 356

9312  ROBBINS PRESERVE RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 9312 ROBBINS PRESERVE RD

1006  TENNYSON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1006 TENNYSON DR

9706  CLIFTON MEADOW DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 9706 CLIFTON MEADOW DR

7215  GALLERY POINTE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7215 GALLERY POINTE LN

9419  FERNSPRAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9419 FERNSPRAY RD

6005  WILLIAMS RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8135 WOODSCAPE DR

131  JOHN MCCARROLL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 131 JOHN MCCARROLL AVE

3261  SHAMROCK DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3261 SHAMROCK DR # B

1058  CHALK HILL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1058 CHALK HILL LN

2000  DOUBLE OAKS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2000 DOUBLE OAKS RD

5924  REGAL ESTATE LN   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5924 REGAL ESTATE LN # 101

14201  HOLBROOKS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14201 HOLBROOKS RD

2919  LONGSPUR DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2919 LONGSPUR DR

5529  SETHS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5529 SETHS DR

11852  KENNON RIDGE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11852 KENNON RIDGE LN

1417  EFFINGHAM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1417 EFFINGHAM RD

9312  ROBBINS PRESERVE RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 9312 ROBBINS PRESERVE RD

18501  PENINSULA COVE LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 18501 PENINSULA COVE LN

7735  PRAIRIE ROSE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7735 PRAIRIE ROSE LN

2370  DALE EARNHARDT BLVD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2370 DALE EARNHARDT BLVD
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 I

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

APT 1 GASTONIA NC 280542418 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

APT G CHARLOTTE NC 282120252 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U
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YTD PC MASTER

HL F 23 IL Y 3/29/2017 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 65 VA Y 3/10/2017 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 35 WI Y 4/21/2017 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 29 Y 4/25/2017 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 60 Y 10/18/2021 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 44 Y 5/12/2017 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 23 SC Y 5/25/2017 |211| PCT 211 UNI

NL F 56 NC Y 4/1/1984 |241| PCT 241 UNI

NL M 50 MS Y 6/7/2017 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 23 IL Y 6/16/2017 |205| PCT 205 CLT

NL M 31 AL Y 7/5/2017 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL M 46 CT Y 7/7/2017 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 23 NC Y 7/14/2017 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL M 23 NC Y 7/14/2017 |040| PCT 040 CLT

HL M 23 NY Y 7/14/2017 |108| PCT 108 CLT

HL M 29 PR Y 1/27/2022 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 25 NY Y 8/14/2017 |123| PCT 123 CLT

NL F 27 VA Y 8/18/2017 |237| PCT 237 UNI

NL F 33 FL Y 9/18/2017 |236| PCT 236 UNI

NL F 24 MA Y 3/7/2022 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 76 Y 9/18/2017 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 33 TN Y 9/18/2017 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 60 AZ Y 9/18/2017 |025| PCT 025 CLT

NL F 38 NJ Y 9/29/2017 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 38 GA Y 9/19/2020 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL M 40 VA Y 10/7/2017 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL F 53 OC Y 10/12/2017 |041| PCT 041 CLT

NL F 34 NY Y 10/13/2017 |095| PCT 095 CLT

NL F 24 SC Y 9/22/2017 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL M 65 NY Y 11/13/2017 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 34 NJ Y 10/19/2017 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 23 NC Y 10/23/2017 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL M 50 MO Y 10/31/2017 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 41 WA Y 11/30/2017 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL M 23 NC Y 12/6/2017 |004| PCT 004 CLT

NL F 23 NC Y 12/31/2017 |041| PCT 041 CLT

HL F 32 Y 1/6/2018 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL M 22 PA Y 1/13/2018 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 66 Y 3/1/1984 |054| PCT 054 CLT

UN F 37 SC Y 1/19/2018 |084| PCT 084 CLT

NL F 64 CA Y 1/23/2018 |241| PCT 241 UNI

NL F 22 NC Y 1/25/2018 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 1/28/2017 |135| PCT 135 CLT

HL M 47 PR Y 1/27/2018 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 34 GA Y 1/29/2018 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 68 NY Y 2/2/2018 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 22 NC Y 2/8/2018 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL M 28 TX Y 2/13/2018 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN U 43 Y 1/11/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34
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YTD PC MASTER

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

83 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30773
30774
30775
30776
30777
30778
30779
30780
30781
30782
30783
30784
30785
30786
30787
30788
30789
30790
30791
30792
30793
30794
30795
30796
30797
30798
30799
30800
30801
30802
30803
30804
30805
30806
30807
30808
30809
30810
30811
30812
30813
30814
30815
30816
30817
30818
30819
30820
30821

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001863



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |211| |211|

N 1957 |241| |241|

N 1987 |208| |208|

N 1993 |202| |202|

N 1962 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1978 |151| |151|

N 1999 |211| |211|

N 1966 |241| |241|

N 1972 |240| |240|

N 1999 |205| |205|

N 1991 |012| |012|

N 1976 |212| |212|

N 1999 |026| |026|

N 1999 |040| |040|

N 1999 |108| |108|

N 1993 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1997 |123| |123|

N 1995 |237| |237|

N 1989 |236| |236|

N 1998 |135| |135|

N 1946 |240| |240|

N 1989 |212| |212|

N 1962 |025| |025|

N 1984 |222| |222|

N 1984 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1982 |083| |083|

N 1969 |041| |041|

N 1988 |095| |095|

N 1998 |141| |141|

N 1957 |240| |240|

N 1988 |024| |024|

N 1999 |102| |102|

N 1972 |145| |145|

N 1981 |149| |149|

N 1999 |004| |004|

N 1999 |041| |041|

N 1990 |043| |043|

N 2000 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1956 |054| |054|

N 1985 |084| |084|

N 1958 |241| |241|

N 2000 |102| |102|

N 2000 |135| |135|

N 1975 |207| |207|

N 1988 |024| |024|

N 1954 |240| |240|

N 2000 |242| |242|

N 1994 |134| |134|

N 1979 |04-01| |04-01|
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CW1214388 CW001214388 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000431549 A ACTIVE AV

CW1214492 CW001214492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000431653 A ACTIVE AP

CW1215157 CW001215157 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000432329 A ACTIVE AV

CW1216034 CW001216034 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000433248 A ACTIVE AV

CW1216112 CW001216112 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000433326 A ACTIVE AV

CW1216361 CW001216361 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000438991 A ACTIVE AV

CW1217031 CW001217031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000434280 A ACTIVE AV

CW1217086 CW001217086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000434335 A ACTIVE AV

CW1217155 CW001217155 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000434404 A ACTIVE AV

CW1217224 CW001217224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000531172 A ACTIVE AP

CW1217714 CW001217714 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000434966 A ACTIVE AP

CW1218904 CW001218904 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000436264 A ACTIVE AV

CW1219043 CW001219043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000436435 A ACTIVE AV

CW1220174 CW001220174 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219758 A ACTIVE AP

CW1221073 CW001221073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000439011 A ACTIVE AV

CW1223083 CW001223083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000441838 A ACTIVE AV

CW1223337 CW001223337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000442155 A ACTIVE AP

CW1223532 CW001223532 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000442401 A ACTIVE AV

CW1223674 CW001223674 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000442576 A ACTIVE AV

CW1223734 CW001223734 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000442648 A ACTIVE AV

CW1224050 CW001224050 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000443044 A ACTIVE A1

CW122494 CW000122494 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 479995 A ACTIVE AV

CW1225830 CW001225830 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000445343 A ACTIVE AV

CW1225880 CW001225880 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30220988 A ACTIVE AP

CW1226066 CW001226066 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711238 A ACTIVE AV

CW1226487 CW001226487 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000446190 A ACTIVE AV

CW1226576 CW001226576 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000446301 A ACTIVE AP

CW1226842 CW001226842 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726066 A ACTIVE AN

CW1227926 CW001227926 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000447963 A ACTIVE AV

CW1228647 CW001228647 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218349 A ACTIVE AP

CW1229469 CW001229469 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000449951 A ACTIVE AV

CW1230913 CW001230913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000451852 A ACTIVE A1

CW1233024 CW001233024 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000454692 A ACTIVE AV

CW1233589 CW001233589 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719000 A ACTIVE AV

CW1234419 CW001234419 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000456565 A ACTIVE AP

CW1235462 CW001235462 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000458048 A ACTIVE AP

CW1236289 CW001236289 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000459190 A ACTIVE AV

CW1236362 CW001236362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000459288 A ACTIVE AV

CW123787 CW000123787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 483198 A ACTIVE AV

CW1240612 CW001240612 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000465052 A ACTIVE AV

CW1240848 CW001240848 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000465393 A ACTIVE AV

CW1241300 CW001241300 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000466054 A ACTIVE AV

CW124182 CW000124182 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 484326 A ACTIVE AV

CW1243028 CW001243028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000468484 A ACTIVE AV

CW1243151 CW001243151 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000468656 A ACTIVE A1

CW1243349 CW001243349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000468926 A ACTIVE AV

CW1244560 CW001244560 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000470819 A ACTIVE AV

CW1244675 CW001244675 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000471056 A ACTIVE AV

CW1244716 CW001244716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000471126 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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30846
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30851
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VERIFIED BRANDENSTEIN GRACIE GOEBEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FELDER NICKALEUS MAURICE

VERIFIED HART RASHAD JOHN

VERIFIED FERRELL FAITH ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED ROSSELLO RILEY ROBERT

VERIFIED CHAOUI SOFIA

VERIFIED FLORES ALVARADO RAQUEL NOEMI

VERIFIED WILLIS SAVANNAH LEIGH

VERIFIED PHIFER GREGORY ANTON

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG AMIR MOHAMMAD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITTIER ZACHARY RYAN

VERIFIED QUEVEDO GONZALEZ RUZLAN

VERIFIED PARKER-MCNAIR SHANELL DANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HULSEN VICTORIA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED NIE CHI LY

VERIFIED ARRINGTON TORREY LASALLE

VERIFICATION PENDING IRIZARRY CUEVAS ANGEL LUIS

VERIFIED DALFONSI ROSA

VERIFIED DUNCAN DANIEL CATO

VERIFIED DORE JOSEPH SAMUEL

UNVERIFIED SIVICK EMILY GRECO

VERIFIED HALL ESTELLE F

VERIFIED CAUDLE IMANI NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCANN BRITTANY HEATH

VERIFIED GILBERT VANESSA DANIECE

VERIFIED BOLDEN JARRETT JAURON TRE

VERIFICATION PENDING VERJEE NABIL

UNVERIFIED NEW WRAY KRYSTIE ANN

VERIFIED EVANS-BARNETT VIRGINIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOICU DIANA

VERIFIED CANTY ZHARIA MOANYEA MARALDA

UNVERIFIED MAHATHA BRITTANY LECOLE

VERIFIED BELL NATALIE PAIGE

VERIFIED GOLDEN AMANDA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPODICASA THOMAS MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING OAKES ORTIZ ALEXANDER

VERIFIED NWAKALOR CHUKWUDUBEM EKENE

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ WENDOLYN YUNILKA

VERIFIED REED EUGENE

VERIFIED ALEMAN ZUNIGA DENIA CAROLINA

VERIFIED PEDOTA JUSTIN MAX

VERIFIED PTUSHKIN STANISLAV

VERIFIED CLOUD BOBBIE J

VERIFIED FULBRIGHT SAMUEL HENRY

UNVERIFIED BUITRAGO MARLENY

VERIFIED NAY LUON

VERIFIED GENASLI HANA

VERIFIED LEE BRITTANY MOFFITT

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON SIREANA LAMARR

L M N O P Q
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12005  FARNBOROUGH RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12005 FARNBOROUGH RD

4230  HOULDSWORTH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4230 HOULDSWORTH DR

10405  YELLOW ROSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10405 YELLOW ROSE LN

19132  COACHMAN'S TRACE CORNELIUS NC 28031 19132 COACHMAN'S TRACE

7414  MERIDALE FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7414 MERIDALE FOREST DR

11302  COREOPSIS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 11302 COREOPSIS RD

3605  CITISIDE DR   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3605 CITISIDE DR # 204

7736  HORSESHOE CREEK DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7736 HORSESHOE CREEK DR

JR 4525  SHARON CHASE DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28215 1315 OAKWOOD AVE

1912  RUSH WIND DR CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1912 RUSH WIND DR

9301  POINCHESTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9301 POINCHESTER DR

10540  GOLD PAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10540 GOLD PAN RD

605  WOODINGTON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 225 N VINE ST

504  FORD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 504 FORD ST

3315  VICTORIA BROOK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3315 VICTORIA BROOK LN

9825  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD   #6212B CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9825 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD # 6212B

2751  ALLEN RD S CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2751 ALLEN RD S

7628  MONARCH BIRCH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7628 MONARCH BIRCH LN

4401  GAYNELLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4401 GAYNELLE DR

1470  PLUMSTEAD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1470 PLUMSTEAD RD

14530  CORDIAL LN   #303 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14530 CORDIAL LN # 303

8727  HOLIDAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8727 HOLIDAY DR

6508  QUARTERBRIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6508 QUARTERBRIDGE LN

6760  RIVER HILLS DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 6760 RIVER HILLS DR

12710  BRAVINGTON RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12710 BRAVINGTON RD

4220  MERLANE DR   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4220 MERLANE DR # 101

526  SELDON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 526 SELDON DR

16915  LANDINGS DR   #J HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16915 LANDINGS DR # J

7812  HARRIS HILL LN   #812J CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7812 HARRIS HILL LN # 812J

1331  YORKSHIRE PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1331 YORKSHIRE PL NW

1430  VENTURA WAY DR   #12 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 309 MICHELLE LINNEA DR

3742  GLENWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3742 GLENWOOD DR

12511  BENDING BRANCH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 12511 BENDING BRANCH RD

22410  MARKET ST   #2307 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22410 MARKET ST # 2307

8321  RAVEN TOP DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8321 RAVEN TOP DR

8707  ADDINGHAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8707 ADDINGHAM DR

3202  KAYLA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3202 KAYLA LN

504  FERRELL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 504 FERRELL AVE

5832  LINDEN RIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5832 LINDEN RIDGE LN

5100  AUBURNDALE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 5100 AUBURNDALE RD

1844  DANNY CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 1844 DANNY CT

6822  OLDE SYCAMORE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6822 OLDE SYCAMORE DR

8020  TREMAINE CT   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8020 TREMAINE CT # H

12114  MCCORD RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 900 E STONEWALL ST

9253  GLENWATER DR   #1215 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9253 GLENWATER DR # 1215

6812  DANAE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6812 DANAE CT

5016  WALLACE CREEK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5016 WALLACE CREEK LN

8719  ADDINGHAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8719 ADDINGHAM DR

4625  BOMAR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4625 BOMAR DR

R S T U V W
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HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

RALEIGH NC 276102247 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

1 FOUNTAIN CO 80817 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 O

APT 9 CHARLOTTE NC 282628865 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

APT 526 CHARLOTTE NC 282043168 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 22 NY Y 12/2/2016 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 22 SC Y 3/9/2018 |204.1| PCT 204 UNI

NL M 22 NC Y 12/2/2017 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 22 NC Y 3/12/2018 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 22 MI Y 3/12/2018 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 22 NC Y 10/6/2017 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 22 MA Y 1/31/2018 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL F 22 ND Y 3/13/2018 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL M 22 NC Y 3/13/2018 |061| PCT 061 CLT

NL M 22 NC Y 9/16/2019 |054| PCT 054 CLT

NL M 22 NC Y 3/13/2018 |236| PCT 236 UNI

HL M 36 OC Y 3/13/2018 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 37 NY Y 3/16/2018 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL U 23 Y 2/28/2022 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 28 OC Y 4/5/2018 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL M 33 VA Y 5/19/2018 |141| PCT 141 CLT

HL M 59 PR Y 5/19/2018 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL F 67 NY Y 5/19/2018 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL M 67 NJ Y 5/19/2018 |124| PCT 124 CLT

NL M 35 FL Y 5/19/2018 |016| PCT 016 CLT

NL F 28 GA Y 5/19/2018 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 75 SC Y 4/1/1984 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL F 22 FL Y 5/23/2018 |126| PCT 126 CLT

UN F 30 Y 3/19/2022 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

UN F 22 NC Y 1/12/2022 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 31 FL Y 6/6/2018 |042| PCT 042 CLT

NL M 34 Y 6/5/2018 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL U 36 Y 4/6/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 47 NY Y 6/19/2018 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL F 27 Y 1/10/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 25 Y 6/4/2018 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 7/16/2018 |024| PCT 024 CLT

UN F 29 WA Y 8/2/2018 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN F 26 FL Y 3/14/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 37 NY Y 8/11/2018 |236| PCT 236 MH

HL M 28 PR Y 8/17/2018 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 23 NY Y 8/25/2018 |123| PCT 123 CLT

HL F 32 Y 8/17/2018 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL M 62 NC Y 7/1/1984 |210| PCT 210 CLT

HL F 39 Y 9/24/2018 |045| PCT 045 CLT

NL M 47 NJ Y 9/25/2018 |218| PCT 218 MAT

NL M 36 Y 9/24/2018 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL F 58 SC Y 10/1/1984 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL M 23 Y 9/17/2018 |207| PCT 207 HUN

HL F 65 SC Y 9/25/2018 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 45 OC Y 9/13/2018 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 24 Y 10/5/2018 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 10/12/2018 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 22 VA Y 10/5/2018 |210| PCT 210 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 38

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
30822
30823
30824
30825
30826
30827
30828
30829
30830
30831
30832
30833
30834
30835
30836
30837
30838
30839
30840
30841
30842
30843
30844
30845
30846
30847
30848
30849
30850
30851
30852
30853
30854
30855
30856
30857
30858
30859
30860
30861
30862
30863
30864
30865
30866
30867
30868
30869
30870
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HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
30822
30823
30824
30825
30826
30827
30828
30829
30830
30831
30832
30833
30834
30835
30836
30837
30838
30839
30840
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30843
30844
30845
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30847
30848
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N 2000 |207| |207|

N 2000 |204.1| |204.1|

N 2000 |151| |151|

N 2000 |202| |202|

N 2000 |151| |151|

N 2000 |204.1| |204.1|

N 2000 |043| |043|

N 2000 |209| |209|

N 2000 |061| |061|

N 2000 |054| |054|

N 2000 |236| |236|

N 1986 |203| |203|

N 1985 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1999 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1994 |081| |081|

N 1989 |141| |141|

N 1963 |026| |026|

N 1955 |203| |203|

N 1955 |124| |124|

N 1987 |016| |016|

N 1994 |134| |134|

N 1947 |205| |205|

N 2000 |126| |126|

N 1992 |01-07| |01-07|

N 2000 |207| |207|

N 1991 |042| |042|

N 1988 |012| |012|

N 1986 |142| |142|

N 1975 |146| |146|

N 1995 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1997 |082| |082|

N 1995 |024| |024|

N 1993 |201| |201|

N 1996 |202| |202|

N 1985 |236| |236|

N 1994 |151| |151|

N 1999 |123| |123|

N 1990 |222| |222|

N 1960 |210| |210|

N 1983 |045| |045|

N 1975 |218| |218|

N 1986 |221| |221|

N 1964 |083| |083|

N 1999 |207| |207|

N 1957 |212| |212|

N 1977 |210| |210|

N 1998 |108| |108|

N 1990 |151| |151|

N 2000 |210| |210|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30822
30823
30824
30825
30826
30827
30828
30829
30830
30831
30832
30833
30834
30835
30836
30837
30838
30839
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30844
30845
30846
30847
30848
30849
30850
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30852
30853
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CW1245274 CW001245274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000472043 A ACTIVE AV

CW1245394 CW001245394 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000472234 A ACTIVE AP

CW1247399 CW001247399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000475487 A ACTIVE AV

CW1247851 CW001247851 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000476220 A ACTIVE AV

CW1249656 CW001249656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000479866 A ACTIVE AV

CW1249787 CW001249787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000480100 A ACTIVE A1

CW1249814 CW001249814 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000480145 A ACTIVE AV

CW1250199 CW001250199 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000480922 A ACTIVE AP

CW1250994 CW001250994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000482344 A ACTIVE AV

CW1251282 CW001251282 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000482726 A ACTIVE AV

CW1252297 CW001252297 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000483991 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252499 CW001252499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220998 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252843 CW001252843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000484775 A ACTIVE AV

CW1253744 CW001253744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000486001 A ACTIVE AV

CW1254316 CW001254316 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000587784 A ACTIVE AP

CW1254461 CW001254461 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000486911 A ACTIVE AV

CW1254771 CW001254771 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000487297 A ACTIVE AV

CW1255682 CW001255682 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488470 A ACTIVE AP

CW1256251 CW001256251 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000489209 A ACTIVE AV

CW1256301 CW001256301 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709711 A ACTIVE AV

CW1256981 CW001256981 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000490242 A ACTIVE AV

CW1257053 CW001257053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000490334 A ACTIVE AP

CW1257231 CW001257231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000490557 A ACTIVE AV

CW1258088 CW001258088 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000491821 A ACTIVE AP

CW1258104 CW001258104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000491840 A ACTIVE AV

CW1258669 CW001258669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000492586 A ACTIVE A1

CW1259221 CW001259221 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000493429 A ACTIVE AV

CW1259355 CW001259355 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000493632 A ACTIVE AV

CW1259439 CW001259439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000493803 A ACTIVE AV

CW1259996 CW001259996 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000494746 A ACTIVE AV

CW1260206 CW001260206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000495038 A ACTIVE AV

CW1260324 CW001260324 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221585 A ACTIVE AP

CW1261289 CW001261289 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000496629 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262597 CW001262597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498404 A ACTIVE AV

CW1263105 CW001263105 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000499128 A ACTIVE AV

CW1263645 CW001263645 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000499810 A ACTIVE AV

CW1263832 CW001263832 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000500073 A ACTIVE AV

CW1264712 CW001264712 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000501281 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265172 CW001265172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000501869 A ACTIVE AV

CW1266108 CW001266108 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000503068 A ACTIVE AP

CW1266630 CW001266630 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000503673 A ACTIVE AV

CW1266660 CW001266660 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000503703 A ACTIVE AV

CW1267124 CW001267124 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000504170 A ACTIVE AV

CW1270443 CW001270443 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000507658 A ACTIVE AV

CW1270484 CW001270484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000507699 A ACTIVE AV

CW1271273 CW001271273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000508746 A ACTIVE AV

CW1272435 CW001272435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000510387 A ACTIVE AP

CW1272489 CW001272489 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000510451 A ACTIVE AV

CW1272923 CW001272923 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000511056 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
30871
30872
30873
30874
30875
30876
30877
30878
30879
30880
30881
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30883
30884
30885
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30887
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30889
30890
30891
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30893
30894
30895
30896
30897
30898
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30902
30903
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VERIFIED LEWIS CHERILLEE EUGENIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ISCHIA TATIANA MONSALVE

VERIFIED ROSSMEISL CYNTHIA NICOLE

VERIFIED TRICKEY MARK JONATHON

VERIFIED MORA JUAN DIEGO

UNVERIFIED PERRY ROBERT DAWAYNE

VERIFIED SWEPSTON HANNAH JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING WILDER HANNAH KATHRYN

VERIFIED ROSS MARQUES DONTAVIOUS

VERIFIED MEAD GABRIELLA GRAZIA

VERIFICATION PENDING VEGA VALLERIE GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON ASHLEE NICOLE

VERIFIED HAASE BALEE DAWN

VERIFIED SVEJDA CODY AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PICCOLO STEPHEN THOMAS

VERIFIED MARRERO BETANCOURT ALFREDO ISAI

VERIFIED GALLOWAY WILLIAM VANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING MORA JANIER ARMANDO

VERIFIED BODDY KIMBERLY MESHELLE

VERIFIED MACLEOD SARAH MONIQUE

VERIFIED ATHENS CHRISTINA JOANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN KAYDRIAN CALVIN JAIVONE

VERIFIED BEATTY JEROME KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PREZA DE CASTELLON JHENY EMPERATRIZ

VERIFIED BUCHANAN JUSTIN THEODORE

UNVERIFIED MILLER MARY REMINGTON

VERIFIED PHYKITT ELIZABETH SARAH

VERIFIED WRIGHT EMILY KAYE

VERIFIED DUROOBI IBTIHAL ZUHAIR

VERIFIED ATTITSO AKOSSIWA AKPE

VERIFIED SYKES SAVON JAMIR

VERIFICATION PENDING MORABITO BRANDON JOSEPH

VERIFIED HOUNSLOW MICHAELA GABRIELLE

VERIFIED OGUT ALEXANDER MARK

VERIFIED HARRELL CHARLESE EMANI

VERIFIED YEAROUS KELLY ERIN

VERIFIED EASSA DANIEL JAMES

VERIFIED BAILEY CANDICE SHATEA

VERIFIED TARLTON MARCOS BENJAMIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRODOF JACOB ALLEN

VERIFIED HALL COLIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED HOLM AXEL GEORG

VERIFIED WINGET SAMUEL EDWARD

VERIFIED MCLEAN JACOB DAVIES

VERIFIED KANTE SAMIRA

VERIFIED JOHNS BRANDON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING KIRCE BRENDA JOYCE

VERIFIED MAZZAFERRO LYNN MARIE

VERIFIED PATEL VIRENDRA HARIBHAI

L M N O P Q
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2341  CARMINE ST   #6 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2341 CARMINE ST # 6

8926  WOODLAND PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8926 WOODLAND PARK LN

14200  CREEKSIDE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 14200 CREEKSIDE DR

19211  COACHMAN'S TRACE CORNELIUS NC 28031 19211 COACHMAN'S TRACE

14104  PROMENADE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14104 PROMENADE DR

JR 3325  DUNN COMMONS PKWY   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3325 DUNN COMMONS PKWY # 106

9311  GRAND VALLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9311 GRAND VALLEY DR

20346  MIDDLETOWN RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 20346 MIDDLETOWN RD

230  WITHERSHINN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 230 WITHERSHINN DR

6424  ROYAL CELADON WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6424 ROYAL CELADON WAY

4807  AUTUMN OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4807 AUTUMN OAK DR

525  WOODARD WAY NW CONCORD NC 28027 525 WOODARD WAY NW

6336  TEANECK PL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6336 TEANECK PL

304  COXE AVE   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28208 304 COXE AVE # A

11727  JOURNEY'S END TRL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11727 JOURNEY'S END TRL

SR 9744  WARDLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9744 WARDLEY DR

4537  CANIPE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4537 CANIPE DR

14928  MEACHAM FARM DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14928 MEACHAM FARM DR

5105  STONEY POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5105 STONEY POND LN

108  LAKE DAVIDSON CIR DAVIDSON NC 28036 108 LAKE DAVIDSON CIR

15126  RON ALLEN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 15126 RON ALLEN CT

9320  BONITA LN   #1801 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9320 BONITA LN # 1801

9226  ATLAS CEDAR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 15113 OLDCORN LN

3834  ASHLEY HALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3834 ASHLEY HALL DR

5704  COPPER CREEK CT   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5704 COPPER CREEK CT # 4

14915 E ROCKY RIVER RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 14915 E ROCKY RIVER RD

3629  AMARANTHUS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3629 AMARANTHUS CT

14225  HOLLINS GROVE HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14225 HOLLINS GROVE

7303  EAGLES NEST LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7303 EAGLES NEST LN

6641  DEVONGATE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6641 DEVONGATE LN

12114  MEADOW POST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12114 MEADOW POST LN

598  VIKING PL SW CONCORD NC 28025 598 VIKING PL SW

233  KINGSWAY CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 233 KINGSWAY CIR

405  BERKELEY HILL DR   #1403 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 405 BERKELEY HILL DR # 1403

1915  MCALLISTER DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1915 MCALLISTER DR # B

9036  SCOTTSBORO DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9036 SCOTTSBORO DR

21005  ISLAND FOREST DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21005 ISLAND FOREST DR

2713  ENSEMBLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2713 ENSEMBLE CT

4204  HUNTMEADOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4204 HUNTMEADOW DR

9235  PEBBLE CREEK WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9235 PEBBLE CREEK WAY

11530  HATTIE LITTLE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28269 11530 HATTIE LITTLE ST

13502  MCCOY RIDGE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13502 MCCOY RIDGE DR

8416  TATEBROOK LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8416 TATEBROOK LN

6149  BENT TREE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6149 BENT TREE CT

4335  MERLANE DR   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4335 MERLANE DR # 303

9724  WEIKERT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9724 WEIKERT RD

2734  DUNDEEN ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2734 DUNDEEN ST

6937  NORMAN ISLAND DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 6937 NORMAN ISLAND DR

1503  COPPERPLATE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1503 COPPERPLATE RD
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CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282621677 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 A

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL F 36 Y 10/8/2018 |056| PCT 056 CLT

HL F 45 OC Y 10/18/2018 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 35 IL Y 10/24/2018 |218| PCT 218 MAT

NL M 54 Y 10/12/2018 |202| PCT 202 COR

HL M 68 Y 11/3/2018 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 24 NC Y 11/3/2018 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL F 23 FL Y 11/3/2018 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 11/19/2018 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 24 NC Y 10/18/2018 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL F 27 PA Y 10/23/2018 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

UN F 24 NC Y 11/1/2018 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN F 34 Y 3/20/2022 |02-07| 02-07 CON

NL F 34 KY Y 11/5/2018 |004| PCT 004 CLT

UN M 34 IA Y 11/19/2018 |012| PCT 012 CLT

UN M 31 CA Y 6/1/2020 |209| PCT 209 HUN

HL M 39 PR Y 11/30/2018 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL M 29 SC Y 12/5/2018 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

HL M 53 OC Y 11/19/2018 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 49 DE Y 12/14/2018 |235| PCT 235 MH

UN F 22 KY Y 12/30/2021 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 22 NC Y 12/2/2018 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL M 22 MT Y 12/4/2018 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 27 CT Y 12/28/2018 |203| PCT 203 CLT

HL F 49 OC Y 11/29/2018 |094| PCT 094 CLT

NL M 34 RI Y 12/18/2018 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL F 39 IL Y 1/8/2019 |127| PCT 127 UNI

NL F 21 NC Y 1/11/2019 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

NL F 34 PA Y 1/14/2019 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 58 Y 1/15/2019 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 38 Y 1/17/2019 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL M 21 MT Y 1/21/2019 |128| PCT 128 CLT

UN M 35 Y 4/4/2022 |12-12| 12-12 CON

UN F 21 NC Y 1/30/2019 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 21 NY Y 2/11/2019 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 21 NY Y 2/13/2019 |016| PCT 016 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 1/14/2019 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 39 NY Y 2/22/2019 |208| PCT 208 COR

UN F 41 SC Y 3/4/2019 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN M 21 NC Y 12/22/2017 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL M 21 Y 3/18/2019 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 21 CA Y 3/15/2019 |108| PCT 108 CLT

UN F 21 NY Y 3/15/2019 |042| PCT 042 CLT

UN M 31 VA Y 3/28/2019 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN F 54 NJ Y 4/10/2019 |025| PCT 025 CLT

NL F 61 MA Y 4/11/2019 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 61 OC Y 4/4/2019 |212| PCT 212 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38
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YTD PC MASTER

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1986 |056| |056|

N 1977 |089| |089|

N 1987 |218| |218|

N 1968 |202| |202|

N 1954 |241| |241|

N 1998 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1999 |149| |149|

N 1998 |208| |208|

N 1998 |212| |212|

N 1995 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1998 |135| |135|

N 1988 |02-07| |02-07|

N 1988 |004| |004|

N 1988 |012| |012|

N 1991 |209| |209|

N 1983 |203| |203|

N 1993 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1969 |241| |241|

N 1973 |235| |235|

N 2000 |206| |206|

N 2000 |221| |221|

N 2000 |212| |212|

N 1995 |203| |203|

N 1973 |094| |094|

N 1988 |083| |083|

N 1983 |127| |127|

N 2001 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1988 |142| |142|

N 1964 |241| |241|

N 1984 |213| |213|

N 2001 |128| |128|

N 1987 |12-12| |12-12|

N 2001 |089| |089|

N 2001 |212| |212|

N 2001 |016| |016|

N 2000 |143| |143|

N 1983 |208| |208|

N 1981 |212| |212|

N 2001 |145| |145|

N 2001 |238.1| |238.1|

N 2001 |239| |239|

N 2001 |134| |134|

N 2001 |134| |134|

N 2001 |108| |108|

N 2001 |042| |042|

N 1991 |203| |203|

N 1968 |025| |025|

N 1961 |240| |240|

N 1961 |212| |212|
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CW1274071 CW001274071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000512627 A ACTIVE AV

CW1274540 CW001274540 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000513250 A ACTIVE AV

CW1274677 CW001274677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000513437 A ACTIVE AV

CW1276241 CW001276241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000667614 A ACTIVE AV

CW1276693 CW001276693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000516157 A ACTIVE AP

CW1276821 CW001276821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000516330 A ACTIVE AV

CW1276977 CW001276977 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000516525 A ACTIVE AV

CW1277771 CW001277771 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000517592 A ACTIVE AV

CW1278281 CW001278281 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000518336 A ACTIVE AP

CW1280400 CW001280400 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000521261 A ACTIVE AV

CW1280447 CW001280447 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000521331 A ACTIVE AP

CW1280619 CW001280619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000656278 A ACTIVE AV

CW1281984 CW001281984 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000523500 A ACTIVE AV

CW1282108 CW001282108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000523661 A ACTIVE AP

CW1283549 CW001283549 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000525691 A ACTIVE AV

CW1283921 CW001283921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000526221 A ACTIVE A1

CW1284024 CW001284024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221021 A ACTIVE AP

CW1284617 CW001284617 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000527147 A ACTIVE AV

CW1284922 CW001284922 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000527582 A ACTIVE A1

CW1285368 CW001285368 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000528188 A ACTIVE AP

CW1286321 CW001286321 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000529446 A ACTIVE AP

CW1287307 CW001287307 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000530641 A ACTIVE AV

CW1288767 CW001288767 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000532784 A ACTIVE AV

CW1289641 CW001289641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000533984 A ACTIVE AP

CW1290685 CW001290685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000535444 A ACTIVE A1

CW1291052 CW001291052 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000535943 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292002 CW001292002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537228 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292036 CW001292036 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537267 A ACTIVE AV

CW1293172 CW001293172 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000538868 A ACTIVE AV

CW1293555 CW001293555 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000539421 A ACTIVE AV

CW1294578 CW001294578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000540842 A ACTIVE AP

CW1295279 CW001295279 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000541740 A ACTIVE AV

CW1295758 CW001295758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000542943 A ACTIVE AV

CW1296081 CW001296081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000543276 A ACTIVE AV

CW1296532 CW001296532 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30213627 A ACTIVE AP

CW1297765 CW001297765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000545588 A ACTIVE AV

CW1298189 CW001298189 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000546172 A ACTIVE AV

CW1298640 CW001298640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000546779 A ACTIVE AV

CW129938 CW000129938 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 498951 A ACTIVE A1

CW1299988 CW001299988 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000548588 A ACTIVE AP

CW130003 CW000130003 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 499119 A ACTIVE AV

CW1300701 CW001300701 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000549582 A ACTIVE AV

CW1301245 CW001301245 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000550302 A ACTIVE AV

CW1301692 CW001301692 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000550890 A ACTIVE AV

CW1302273 CW001302273 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000551658 A ACTIVE AV

CW1305031 CW001305031 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000555179 A ACTIVE AV

CW1305086 CW001305086 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000555249 A ACTIVE AV

CW1305451 CW001305451 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000555701 A ACTIVE AV

CW1305959 CW001305959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000556209 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED CHASE MISTY LEA

VERIFIED THOMAS DEANDRE WESLEY

VERIFIED MARCEL AIMEE QUERUBE

VERIFIED GRIMES STANLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDT JAEDAN DAMARCUS

VERIFIED BROCK SARAH MARIE

VERIFIED SMITHWICK AVA WRIGHT

VERIFIED JONES DALLON SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING VERJEE SORRAYAH

VERIFIED WINEBRENNER PARKER ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LACKEY PEGGY B

VERIFIED SAU DAVID DIAKIELEKA

VERIFIED TAKASSI DAMBA ESSINAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BRICE-ROBINSON WAKIM WILLIAM

VERIFIED BHENSDADIA PRASHANT DHIRAJLAL

UNVERIFIED REDFERN SHALIK ARMANI

VERIFICATION PENDING GRANT SAMARI CHADIA

VERIFIED ROMANIELLO PETER LEONARD

UNVERIFIED BETAMONA MAVAKALA GUY

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTY LAURA JACQUES

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCULLUM TAVONNA MONIQUE

VERIFIED WORSLEY DAMONI DOLAN

VERIFIED KAUFFMAN STEPHANIE PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWAL LINDA

UNVERIFIED DESTA MARTA EYOB

VERIFIED RAI TIKA MAYA

VERIFIED CASH SHIKETA IDELL

VERIFIED KIRBY SARA LYNN

VERIFIED AZEEZ AFISAT ODUNOLA

VERIFIED MCCASKILL TERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING CROCKER SARAH RUTH

VERIFIED CERVANTES JOHNATHAN C

VERIFIED HENRIQUEZ DE LA ROSA MARIANNIE

VERIFIED CHAPMAN WILLIAM PRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHAN BRYAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED NGUYEN THANH PHUC

VERIFIED CHISM SHAQUEL ZAKEER

VERIFIED HARRIS KIANA SYEEDA

UNVERIFIED MCLAUGHLIN TIMOTHY BAKER

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDINA ACOSTA ALICIA MIGUELINA

VERIFIED MARROW BRIAN KEVIN

VERIFIED CHAN JEFFREY THEK

VERIFIED WINNIE CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED DELGADO-BIRNIE SANDRA

VERIFIED ROBERSON AELIYAH LEXDORIA

VERIFIED WITHERS HALEY KERREY

VERIFIED SYLLA ALOU

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG TANAEA ARIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLE TAPIA ISAAC ROLANDO

L M N O P Q
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3411  CRUTCHFIELD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28213 3411 CRUTCHFIELD PL

544  WRAYHILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1053 CLOVERDALE CT

19220  CHANDLER'S LANDING DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 19220 CHANDLER'S LANDING DR

3120  REVERE ST   #3202 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 3120 REVERE ST # 3202

3727  PIMILICO TRACE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 847 SHADOW ELM DR

6537  DANBROOKE PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6537 DANBROOKE PARK DR

8316  VIEWPOINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 8316 VIEWPOINT LN

16931  LANDINGS DR   #F HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16931 LANDINGS DR # F

526  SELDON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 526 SELDON DR

6828  LUDELL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6828 LUDELL LN

9119  ARBOR CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9119 ARBOR CREEK DR

11609  FOX TROT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 11609 FOX TROT DR

9531  SHANNON GREEN DR   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9531 SHANNON GREEN DR # D

5218  MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5218 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD

15302  GUTHRIE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15302 GUTHRIE DR

1829  SLATER RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1829 SLATER RD

2911  CARALEA VALLEY DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2911 CARALEA VALLEY DR NW

15821  TRENTON PLACE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15821 TRENTON PLACE RD

5005  STONEY POND LN   #J CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5005 STONEY POND LN # J

4519  CROWNVISTA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4519 CROWNVISTA DR

216  COLUMBIA DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 216 COLUMBIA DR

5201  ROUNDSTONE WAY   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5201 ROUNDSTONE WAY # 306

1715  COLIN CREEK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1715 COLIN CREEK LN

8446  STRATHBURN CT   #A HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8446 STRATHBURN CT # A

5821  PEPPERPIKE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28213 5821 PEPPERPIKE WAY

5827  WILORA LAKE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5827 WILORA LAKE RD

809  DOBSON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 809 DOBSON DR

10528  KERNS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10528 KERNS RD

1011  HILLS OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 1011 HILLS OAK LN

5027  JEAN GRIMES DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5027 JEAN GRIMES DR # 202

11403  BRANGUS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 11403 BRANGUS LN

2312  MARKHAM CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2312 MARKHAM CT

4325  SPRINGHAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4325 SPRINGHAVEN DR

III 307 S OLD STATESVILLE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 307 S OLD STATESVILLE RD

3430  STREAMSIDE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 3430 STREAMSIDE DR

12816  HINDCROSS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12816 HINDCROSS DR

2916  AINSLEY GREENS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 739 SUGAR HILL RD

1315  IVY MEADOW DR   #431 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1315 IVY MEADOW DR # 431

10043  IDLEWILD RD   #310 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10043 IDLEWILD RD # 310

7412  STERLING HAVEN RD   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7412 STERLING HAVEN RD # C

14202  BALD CYPRESS CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14202 BALD CYPRESS CT

9508  DRAINS BAY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9508 DRAINS BAY CT

821  OAK ST CHARLOTTE NC 28214 821 OAK ST

13335  BLANTON DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13335 BLANTON DR

1905  MINERAL SPRINGS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1905 MINERAL SPRINGS RD

12120  BARWEN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 12120 BARWEN CT

2810  CURBSTONE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 2810 CURBSTONE LN

8929  MAGENNIS GROVE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8929 MAGENNIS GROVE CT

21111  CREALOCK PL CORNELIUS NC 28031 21111 CREALOCK PL

R S T U V W
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CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CONCORD NC 280250078 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

#N CHARLOTTE NC 282092032 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 I

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 A

LAWNDALE NC 28090 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
30920
30921
30922
30923
30924
30925
30926
30927
30928
30929
30930
30931
30932
30933
30934
30935
30936
30937
30938
30939
30940
30941
30942
30943
30944
30945
30946
30947
30948
30949
30950
30951
30952
30953
30954
30955
30956
30957
30958
30959
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30962
30963
30964
30965
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30968

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001890



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 45 VT Y 4/30/2019 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 5/6/2019 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL F 35 Y 5/7/2019 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 49 Y 2/8/2021 |082| PCT 082 CLT

UN M 21 NC Y 5/29/2019 |211| PCT 211 UNI

NL F 56 NY Y 5/30/2019 |234| PCT 234 MH

NL F 22 NC Y 5/31/2019 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN M 30 TN Y 6/8/2019 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN F 64 Y 6/13/2019 |012| PCT 012 CLT

UN M 26 TX Y 6/24/2019 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 87 NC Y 7/1/2019 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 21 Y 12/3/2020 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 38 NC Y 7/4/2019 |105| PCT 105 CLT

UN M 43 OH Y 7/15/2019 |150| PCT 150 UNI

UN M 35 Y 7/26/2019 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN M 23 Y 7/26/2019 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN F 33 OC Y 3/22/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN M 53 CT Y 8/2/2019 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 47 OC Y 8/1/2019 |235| PCT 235 MH

UN F 27 FL Y 8/8/2019 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN F 42 IL Y 8/14/2019 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN M 21 NC Y 8/16/2019 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 31 CO Y 8/20/2019 |150| PCT 150 CLT

UN F 63 IL Y 9/9/2019 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 58 Y 9/12/2019 |205| PCT 205 CLT

UN F 39 OC Y 9/5/2019 |084| PCT 084 CLT

UN U 34 Y 9/16/2019 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 63 NY Y 9/21/2019 |209| PCT 209 HUN

UN F 38 Y 9/28/2019 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 60 NC Y 9/27/2019 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN F 60 OC Y 10/11/2019 |220| PCT 220 MH

HL M 32 CA Y 10/9/2019 |005| PCT 005 CLT

HL F 24 Y 11/21/2016 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 37 GA Y 11/5/2019 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN U 34 Y 7/30/2021 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL M 40 OC Y 11/5/2019 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 36 NY Y 10/31/2019 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 11/20/2019 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL M 85 WI Y 1/1/1986 |235| PCT 235 MH

HL F 25 Y 11/14/2019 |116| PCT 116 CLT

NL M 57 VA Y 1/1/1988 |209| PCT 209 HUN

UN M 31 SC Y 11/25/2019 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL M 47 MI Y 11/1/2019 |089| PCT 089 CLT

HL F 58 CT Y 12/2/2019 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 28 NC Y 12/6/2019 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL F 30 FL Y 12/30/2019 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 47 Y 12/30/2019 |132| PCT 132 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |211| PCT 211 CLT

HL M 20 NY Y 1/3/2020 |208| PCT 208 COR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
30920
30921
30922
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99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
30920
30921
30922
30923
30924
30925
30926
30927
30928
30929
30930
30931
30932
30933
30934
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30936
30937
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30946
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

BB BC BD BE
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1977 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1997 |212| |212|

N 1987 |240| |240|

N 1973 |082| |082|

N 2001 |211| |211|

N 1966 |234| |234|

N 2000 |240| |240|

N 1992 |142| |142|

N 1958 |012| |012|

N 1996 |203| |203|

N 1935 |145| |145|

N 2001 |151| |151|

N 1984 |105| |105|

N 1979 |150| |150|

N 1987 |241| |241|

N 1999 |210| |210|

N 1989 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1969 |240| |240|

N 1975 |235| |235|

N 1995 |145| |145|

N 1980 |207| |207|

N 2001 |211| |211|

N 1991 |150| |150|

N 1959 |142| |142|

N 1964 |205| |205|

N 1983 |084| |084|

N 1988 |082| |082|

N 1959 |209| |209|

N 1984 |151| |151|

N 1962 |239| |239|

N 1962 |220| |220|

N 1990 |005| |005|

N 1998 |135| |135|

N 1985 |241| |241|

N 1988 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1982 |207| |207|

N 1986 |089| |089|

N 1995 |105| |105|

N 1937 |235| |235|

N 1997 |116| |116|

N 1965 |209| |209|

N 1991 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1975 |089| |089|

N 1964 |241| |241|

N 1994 |126| |126|

N 1992 |212| |212|

N 1975 |132| |132|

N 2002 |211| |211|

N 2002 |208| |208|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW1306748 CW001306748 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000557000 A ACTIVE AP

CW1306970 CW001306970 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000557242 A ACTIVE A1

CW130704 CW000130704 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 501476 A ACTIVE AV

CW1307197 CW001307197 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000557478 A ACTIVE AP

CW1309340 CW001309340 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000559679 A ACTIVE AP

CW1309833 CW001309833 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219778 A ACTIVE AP

CW1311084 CW001311084 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000561511 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312000 CW001312000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000562532 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312028 CW001312028 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000562569 A ACTIVE AP

CW1312909 CW001312909 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000563667 A ACTIVE AP

CW1313211 CW001313211 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000564132 A ACTIVE AP

CW1313976 CW001313976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000565156 A ACTIVE AV

CW131527 CW000131527 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713338 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316561 CW001316561 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000568730 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316665 CW001316665 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000571819 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317063 CW001317063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000569429 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317484 CW001317484 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000570094 A ACTIVE AP

CW1318686 CW001318686 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000571732 A ACTIVE AP

CW1319087 CW001319087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000572488 A ACTIVE AV

CW1319142 CW001319142 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000572590 A ACTIVE AP

CW1319581 CW001319581 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000573511 A ACTIVE AV

CW1319833 CW001319833 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000574001 A ACTIVE AP

CW1320542 CW001320542 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000575025 A ACTIVE AP

CW1321861 CW001321861 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000576961 A ACTIVE AV

CW1321931 CW001321931 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000577051 A ACTIVE AV

CW1322162 CW001322162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000577349 A ACTIVE AP

CW1323455 CW001323455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218152 A ACTIVE AV

CW1324246 CW001324246 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000580100 A ACTIVE AV

CW1324828 CW001324828 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000581008 A ACTIVE AV

CW1324940 CW001324940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000581217 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325060 CW001325060 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000581369 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325066 CW001325066 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000583057 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325098 CW001325098 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000581430 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325443 CW001325443 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000581914 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325984 CW001325984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000582827 A ACTIVE A1

CW1326625 CW001326625 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000583879 A ACTIVE AV

CW1326882 CW001326882 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000681728 A ACTIVE AP

CW1328261 CW001328261 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586316 A ACTIVE AP

CW1328277 CW001328277 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586334 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328508 CW001328508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586653 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328512 CW001328512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586657 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328823 CW001328823 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000587131 A ACTIVE AV

CW1329797 CW001329797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000588475 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332025 CW001332025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000591847 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332270 CW001332270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000592228 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332687 CW001332687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30217366 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332761 CW001332761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000593044 A ACTIVE AV

CW1333555 CW001333555 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000594260 A ACTIVE AV

CW1333615 CW001333615 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000594338 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
30969
30970
30971
30972
30973
30974
30975
30976
30977
30978
30979
30980
30981
30982
30983
30984
30985
30986
30987
30988
30989
30990
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VERIFICATION PENDING DUTTON JOSHUA WILLIAM

UNVERIFIED WORSLEY NATHAN CAMPBELL

VERIFIED GEPFERT CHRISTINE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CORADO CRUZ KARLA ISABEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL LA'ALLEN DIANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING VALDEZ PEREZ BELEN ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED MORLAND MAKAILAH ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED MILTON HEZEKIAH THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER VICTOR DEON

VERIFICATION PENDING MUSSON CHRISTINA LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CHIFFON SHANEEKA

VERIFIED SMITH AMYL TRAVON

VERIFIED MANUS DIXIE

VERIFIED DUNGER ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFIED SIMON SAMMY ARALI

VERIFIED DONALD ZACHARY AMOD

VERIFICATION PENDING BANNISTER MONICA ZAKIA

VERIFICATION PENDING GURUNG BIRKHA MAN

VERIFIED COLTON IAN VAUGHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHKEMBI LAUSON

VERIFIED CHAMBERS CAROL ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEMINGS PAUL JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING ONEAL RASHEIKA SADE

VERIFIED SCHEFFER LAURA SUZANNE

VERIFIED GARCES ATILIO HOMERO

VERIFICATION PENDING BANKOLE DOLAPO YEWANDE

VERIFIED YANG PEISHAN MIA

VERIFIED ATKINSON APRIL SHANTEL

VERIFIED PIERCE JASMA EILEEN

VERIFIED CAPLAN MARIAJOSE ORTIZ

VERIFIED HERRIOT TYQUAN TERRELL

VERIFIED HINTON MAHIAJAH BRESHAY SHARA

VERIFIED BUBIN AUSTIN MARCUS

VERIFIED MUNOZ HERNANDEZ JUAN RAUL

UNVERIFIED DOTY DIANA OLGA

VERIFIED SCHNEITER JENNIFER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNE JUHN-LUKE ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING DOZIER NOMINK LAGASIA

VERIFIED HANSON LARRY SCHOLL

VERIFIED ROBERTS JAMAL RASHAAD

VERIFIED TAYLOR ALLISON QUINN

VERIFIED CORDERO SOTO REBECA

VERIFICATION PENDING VELASQUEZ LISSETTE JEANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING AGYEMANG CRYSTAL DENYCE

VERIFICATION PENDING KURCZEK GABRIELLA SAGE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG WILLIAM LOUIS

VERIFIED BILLUPS DEMETRIUS ANTHONY

VERIFIED BANKS KATHRYN FAYE

VERIFIED DUTEY KODZO SHALOM EZECKIEL
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19130  SERENITY POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 281 RALEIGH ST

518  SOUTH ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 101 STADIUM DR RM 641B

18628  STATESVILLE RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18628 STATESVILLE RD

4903  OSAGE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4903 OSAGE CIR

306 W 28TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 306 W 28TH ST

2370  DALE EARNHARDT BLVD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2370 DALE EARNHARDT BLVD

1202  CRANDON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1202 CRANDON DR

10420  SHADY CREEK RD   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10420 SHADY CREEK RD # 102

JR 4103  ROSY MOUND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4103 ROSY MOUND LN

4732  JOHNSTON OEHLER RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4732 JOHNSTON OEHLER RD

3310  DUNN COMMONS PKWY   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3310 DUNN COMMONS PKWY # 203

3918  BARLOWE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3918 BARLOWE RD

7924  WILSON WOODS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7924 WILSON WOODS DR

19611  GRAND SLAM DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 19611 GRAND SLAM DR

220  ORCHARD TRACE LN   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 220 ORCHARD TRACE LN # 2

4422  JOHNSTON OEHLER RD   #311 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4422 JOHNSTON OEHLER RD # 311

4820  FEATHERGRASS DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4820 FEATHERGRASS DR # 102

7509  DORN CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7509 DORN CIR

12826  WINDY LEA LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12826 WINDY LEA LN

10000  WILLOW LEAF LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 10000 WILLOW LEAF LN

3115  CAROL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3115 CAROL AVE

206  FIELDING RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 206 FIELDING RD

1720  CAMP GREENE ST   #314 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1720 CAMP GREENE ST # 314

21000  HARKEN DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21000 HARKEN DR

9307  MAGNOLIA LILY AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9307 MAGNOLIA LILY AVE

4617  HAMORY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4617 HAMORY DR

10906  GREENVALE DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 10906 GREENVALE DR

326  CLARENCE ST   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 326 CLARENCE ST # 4

6820  RUMPLE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6820 RUMPLE RD

6218  WATERFORD HILLS DR   #434 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6218 WATERFORD HILLS DR # 434

6840  WINDING CEDAR TRL   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6840 WINDING CEDAR TRL # 201

8615  HOLLOW CREEK CIR   #302 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8615 HOLLOW CREEK CIR # 302

307  QUAIL CROSSING HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 307 QUAIL CROSSING

4331  OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4331 OAK DR

18355  THE COMMONS BLVD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18355 THE COMMONS BLVD

8131  COTTSBROOKE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8131 COTTSBROOKE DR

8907  LEGACY PARK DR   #K CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8907 LEGACY PARK DR # K

8300  UNIVERSITY STATION CIR   #622 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3001 FORESTBROOK DR

18001  DELMAS DR   #3B CORNELIUS NC 28031 18001 DELMAS DR # 3B

10240  TISBURY RD   #7308 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10240 TISBURY RD # 7308

2323  WESLEY VILLAGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2323 WESLEY VILLAGE RD

9744  WARDLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9744 WARDLEY DR

1103  LEWISTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1103 LEWISTON AVE

1704  CHAMBERS DR   #24 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1704 CHAMBERS DR # 24

925  CHUCK WAGON CT   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28262 925 CHUCK WAGON CT # B

8874  COTTON GROVE CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 8874 COTTON GROVE CT

19009  BEECHER COMMONS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 19009 BEECHER COMMONS DR

12306  OVERLOOK MOUNTAIN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 316 W ROSEMARY ST

7515  MISTY VIEW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7515 MISTY VIEW CT
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YTD PC MASTER

RM 232 CHAPEL HILL NC 275144489 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275144274 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 A

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

APT 9 CHARLOTTE NC 282082660 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 M

APT 314C CHAPEL HILL NC 275162550 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U
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UN M 20 MI Y 1/3/2020 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 53 VA Y 3/1/1988 |202| PCT 202 COR

HL F 20 VA Y 1/3/2020 |026| PCT 026 CLT

UN U 20 N 1/3/2020 |027| PCT 027 CLT

UN U 20 NC N 3/2/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL F 20 OH Y 1/3/2020 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL M 20 NY Y 1/3/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 38 OC Y 1/8/2020 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN F 33 Y 1/9/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

UN U 27 Y 1/17/2020 |024| PCT 024 CLT

UN U 82 Y 1/31/2022 |219| PCT 219 MH

UN M 66 WA Y 2/4/2020 |127| PCT 127 DAV

HL U 26 Y 8/21/2015 |082| PCT 082 CLT

UN M 24 GA Y 2/5/2020 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 27 MD Y 2/4/2020 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 67 OC Y 2/7/2020 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL M 31 NJ Y 2/24/2020 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 35 Y 2/25/2020 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 77 NC Y 2/29/2020 |024| PCT 024 CLT

UN M 29 CO Y 3/17/2020 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 3/17/2020 |023| PCT 023 CLT

UN F 57 Y 3/17/2020 |208| PCT 208 COR

HL M 73 Y 3/17/2020 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 46 MI Y 3/11/2020 |084| PCT 084 CLT

UN F 38 Y 12/27/2021 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

UN F 30 Y 3/16/2020 |041| PCT 041 CLT

NL F 34 IN Y 3/24/2020 |126| PCT 126 CLT

HL F 31 Y 4/2/2020 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 23 NY Y 3/19/2020 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 3/12/2018 |145| PCT 145 UNI

UN M 30 MI Y 4/6/2020 |207| PCT 207 HUN

HL M 22 Y 4/9/2020 |213| PCT 213 CLT

UN F 73 Y 4/20/2020 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN F 39 UT Y 4/29/2020 |143| PCT 143 HUN

UN M 25 NY N 10/7/2015 |146| PCT 146 CLT

UN F 24 NC Y 5/20/2020 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 79 MN Y 5/20/2020 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN M 29 VA Y 5/22/2020 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 40 OH Y 5/22/2020 |024| PCT 024 CLT

HL F 39 Y 5/28/2020 |203| PCT 203 CLT

HL F 20 FL Y 6/4/2020 |040| PCT 040 CLT

UN F 23 Y 6/22/2020 |218| PCT 218 MAT

UN F 21 WI Y 6/23/2020 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL M 57 Y 11/30/2021 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL M 42 FL Y 6/29/2020 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN F 22 NC Y 7/3/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN U 24 Y 7/7/2020 |123| PCT 123 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40
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YTD PC MASTER

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

82 KANN

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3
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COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |242| |242|

N 2002 |206| |206|

N 1969 |202| |202|

N 2002 |026| |026|

N 2002 |027| |027|

N 2002 |04-01| |04-01|

N 2002 |222| |222|

N 2002 |223.1| |223.1|

N 2002 |210| |210|

N 1984 |239| |239|

N 1989 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1995 |024| |024|

N 1940 |219| |219|

N 1956 |127| |127|

N 1996 |082| |082|

N 1998 |239| |239|

N 1995 |135| |135|

N 1955 |063| |063|

N 1991 |134| |134|

N 1987 |202| |202|

N 1945 |024| |024|

N 1993 |089| |089|

N 1990 |023| |023|

N 1965 |208| |208|

N 1949 |201| |201|

N 1976 |084| |084|

N 1984 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1992 |041| |041|

N 1988 |126| |126|

N 1991 |135| |135|

N 1999 |108| |108|

N 2000 |145| |145|

N 1992 |207| |207|

N 2000 |213| |213|

N 1949 |240| |240|

N 1983 |143| |143|

N 1997 |146| |146|

N 1998 |135| |135|

N 1943 |202| |202|

N 1993 |211| |211|

N 1982 |024| |024|

N 1983 |203| |203|

N 2002 |040| |040|

N 1999 |218| |218|

N 2001 |141| |141|

N 1965 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1980 |207| |207|

N 2000 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1998 |123| |123|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
30969
30970
30971
30972
30973
30974
30975
30976
30977
30978
30979
30980
30981
30982
30983
30984
30985
30986
30987
30988
30989
30990
30991
30992
30993
30994
30995
30996
30997
30998
30999
31000
31001
31002
31003
31004
31005
31006
31007
31008
31009
31010
31011
31012
31013
31014
31015
31016
31017
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1334979 CW001334979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000596505 A ACTIVE AV

CW1335067 CW001335067 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000596667 A ACTIVE AV

CW1335152 CW001335152 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000596771 A ACTIVE A1

CW1337332 CW001337332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000600156 A ACTIVE AP

CW1337335 CW001337335 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000600160 A ACTIVE AV

CW133741 CW000133741 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 509862 A ACTIVE AV

CW1338125 CW001338125 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000601508 A ACTIVE AV

CW1339432 CW001339432 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000603507 A ACTIVE AP

CW1340411 CW001340411 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000605118 A ACTIVE AV

CW1340912 CW001340912 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000605964 A ACTIVE A1

CW1341126 CW001341126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000606311 A ACTIVE AP

CW1341444 CW001341444 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000606817 A ACTIVE AV

CW1341626 CW001341626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000607177 A ACTIVE AP

CW1342273 CW001342273 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000608203 A ACTIVE AV

CW1342625 CW001342625 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000608795 A ACTIVE AP

CW1342812 CW001342812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000609010 A ACTIVE AP

CW1343521 CW001343521 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000610262 A ACTIVE AP

CW1346519 CW001346519 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219080 A ACTIVE AP

CW1347248 CW001347248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000616020 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347966 CW001347966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000617179 A ACTIVE AV

CW1348531 CW001348531 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000722868 A ACTIVE AV

CW1349441 CW001349441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000619614 A ACTIVE AV

CW1349453 CW001349453 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000619627 A ACTIVE AV

CW1350606 CW001350606 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000621520 A ACTIVE AV

CW1351275 CW001351275 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000622646 A ACTIVE AP

CW1351965 CW001351965 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000623900 A ACTIVE AV

CW1352978 CW001352978 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000625712 A ACTIVE AV

CW1354279 CW001354279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000627579 A ACTIVE AV

CW1354993 CW001354993 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221325 A ACTIVE AP

CW1355999 CW001355999 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221606 A ACTIVE AP

CW1357822 CW001357822 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000646482 A ACTIVE AP

CW1358328 CW001358328 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634011 A ACTIVE AV

CW1358365 CW001358365 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634068 A ACTIVE AV

CW1358529 CW001358529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634369 A ACTIVE AV

CW1358778 CW001358778 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634724 A ACTIVE AV

CW1360558 CW001360558 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000637599 A ACTIVE AP

CW1361056 CW001361056 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000638262 A ACTIVE AV

CW1361060 CW001361060 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000638269 A ACTIVE AV

CW136134 CW000136134 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 517453 A ACTIVE AV

CW1362193 CW001362193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000640049 A ACTIVE AP

CW1362351 CW001362351 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000640264 A ACTIVE AV

CW1363239 CW001363239 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000641573 A ACTIVE AP

CW1364762 CW001364762 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000643962 A ACTIVE AV

CW1368376 CW001368376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221467 A ACTIVE AP

CW1368963 CW001368963 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000651194 A ACTIVE AV

CW1369186 CW001369186 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000651583 A ACTIVE AV

CW1369428 CW001369428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000652030 A ACTIVE AP

CW1369434 CW001369434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000652036 A ACTIVE AV

CW1371642 CW001371642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000655684 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED VANG VINCENT FWJ CHIM

VERIFIED RAMOS-ARMAS YAJAYRA

UNVERIFIED STEVENS ZACHARY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG STACEY

VERIFIED SARAVIA MARTIN DANIEL

VERIFIED WEEKLEY DIANE HOFF

VERIFIED BIRCH ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING TEJAN-THOMAS KOREN ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED BORISIK CHRISTINA

UNVERIFIED HINZ NANCY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR ELISA DIANE

VERIFIED MANIKOTH CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING ANBESE YOHANNES TAMIRAT

VERIFIED DAVIS COURTNEY CRYSTAL

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DESMOND JERMAIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SILER INGA ROSINE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYES EDERSON ALFREDO

VERIFICATION PENDING LEARN MICHAEL LEE

VERIFIED FARZIN REZA GHARESHIRAN

VERIFIED LYONS WILISHIA LASHAY

VERIFIED PENNINGER BRITTANY LAUREN

VERIFIED SPRAJCAR MARY SUSAN

VERIFIED CRUZ BRIANA ELISABETH

VERIFIED HARKER RACHEL LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KIM HYUNJI

VERIFIED CIL DE

VERIFIED JAWAD SADER HASHIM HAMEED

VERIFIED BALLANTYNE JOHN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNING JOHN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING WILES ASHLEY SUGG

VERIFICATION PENDING NUNG VAN CUNG

VERIFIED PATEL RAXA DILIPKUMAR

VERIFIED SPENCER CRYSTAL JOY

VERIFIED BAILEY MENDEL FITCHGERALD

VERIFIED NOONEY DYLAN MITCHELL T

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON TYRON LEMONT

VERIFIED CANAS-FUNES CESAR HUGO

VERIFIED WYLIE TYRA NESHON

VERIFIED WHITE STELLA STATON

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON ROBERT ANTHONY

VERIFIED BROWN JAQUETTA VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING DALOMBA PILAR MERCEDES

VERIFIED HANDLEY MADISON PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE SHANNON DONTE

VERIFIED DRIVER MATTHEW DAVID

VERIFIED HOLMAN ANTOINE MAURICE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTIAN LEON ALEXANDAR

VERIFIED SPROUSE CLAYTON EDWARD

VERIFIED PEREZ ADOLFO ANGEL
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6126  GOLDENFIELD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6126 GOLDENFIELD DR

1026  HARLOW HILL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1026 HARLOW HILL CT

5312  AUSTIN KNOLL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5312 AUSTIN KNOLL CT

19210  CARRINGTON CLUB DR   #718 CORNELIUS NC 28031 19210 CARRINGTON CLUB DR # 718

3211  OAKDALE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3211 OAKDALE RD

7615  ELM TREE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7615 ELM TREE LN

1029  WESLEY TERRACE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1029 WESLEY TERRACE AVE

1230  MORETZ AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1230 MORETZ AVE

9828  MARKUS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9828 MARKUS DR

2310  NEW PARADISE DR   #2219 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2310 NEW PARADISE DR # 2219

9610  BLOSSOM HILL DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9610 BLOSSOM HILL DR

5006  SELA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5006 SELA CT

11229  IRWIN OAK PL MATTHEWS NC 28105 11229 IRWIN OAK PL

4422  JOHNSTON OEHLER RD   #415 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4422 JOHNSTON OEHLER RD # 415

JR 2007  LASALLE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2007 LASALLE ST

20304  MIDDLETOWN RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 20304 MIDDLETOWN RD

8025  BALD RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8025 BALD RIDGE DR

25  PATTON CT SE CONCORD NC 28025 25 PATTON CT SE

9100  LIBERTY HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9100 LIBERTY HILL DR

5806  TROTTERS RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5806 TROTTERS RIDGE RD

304  SHERWOOD DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 304 SHERWOOD DR

10349  LINKSLAND DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10349 LINKSLAND DR

13624  WILLOW FALLS RD   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28215 13624 WILLOW FALLS RD # 201

19215  CHANDLER'S LANDING DR   #306 CORNELIUS NC 28031 19215 CHANDLER'S LANDING DR # 306

4421  SQUIRREL TRAIL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4421 SQUIRREL TRAIL LN

9706  FALLING STREAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9706 FALLING STREAM DR

11115  WARFIELD AVE HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11115 WARFIELD AVE

13314  PHILIP MICHAEL RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13314 PHILIP MICHAEL RD

8923  ST GEORGES SQ HARRISBURG NC 28075 8923 ST GEORGES SQ

5197  TEALSTONE CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 5197 TEALSTONE CT SW

6616  BLUESTONE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6616 BLUESTONE CT

331  STATE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1202 LIBERTY RD

19768  FERIBA PL CORNELIUS NC 28031 19768 FERIBA PL

JR 4620  EAVES LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4126 TULLOCK CREEK DR

7314  CANYON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 7314 CANYON DR

5137  HAYBRIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5137 HAYBRIDGE RD

2608  DAPPLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2608 DAPPLE CT

9905  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9905 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD

4513  HOVIS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4708 TUMBLEWEED CT

JR 708  SAWYERS MILL RD   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8615 PINNACLE CROSS DR

9738  TURNING WHEEL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9738 TURNING WHEEL DR

6302  GOLD DUST CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6302 GOLD DUST CT

2016  MILLERTON AVE   #2404 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2016 MILLERTON AVE # 2404

72  TARRYMORE LN SW CONCORD NC 28027 72 TARRYMORE LN SW

5944  FREEDOM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 5944 FREEDOM DR

10203  GREEN HEDGE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10203 GREEN HEDGE AVE

5112  WALNUT GROVE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5112 WALNUT GROVE LN

9533  FOGGY MEADOW RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9533 FOGGY MEADOW RD

1340  MANDY PLACE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1340 MANDY PLACE CT
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CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 A

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CONCORD NC 28025 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 A

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 A

HIGH POINT NC 272639318 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282691701 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282081181 B

APT 23 HUNTERSVILLE NC 280784749 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O
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NL M 21 NC Y 7/13/2020 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN U 31 Y 7/15/2020 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 21 NY Y 7/15/2020 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL F 57 NY Y 7/27/2020 |240| PCT 240 COR

HL M 33 Y 7/27/2020 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 69 OH Y 5/1/1977 |115| PCT 115 CLT

NL F 36 VA Y 8/6/2020 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 32 VA Y 8/12/2020 |056| PCT 056 CLT

UN U 32 Y 8/17/2020 |234| PCT 234 MH

NL F 59 WI Y 8/19/2020 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 55 CT Y 8/20/2020 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 36 CA Y 8/23/2020 |235| PCT 235 MH

NL M 49 OC Y 8/23/2020 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN U 35 Y 8/22/2020 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN M 20 SC Y 8/28/2020 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL F 42 IL Y 8/28/2020 |208| PCT 208 COR

HL M 20 NC Y 8/31/2020 |115| PCT 115 CLT

UN U 52 MI Y 2/2/2022 |12-05| 12-05 CON

UN M 69 OC Y 9/14/2020 |236| PCT 236 MH

UN F 34 Y 9/8/2020 |083| PCT 083 CLT

UN F 32 Y 3/17/2022 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN F 85 MO Y 9/16/2020 |241| PCT 241 HUN

HL F 20 NY Y 9/22/2020 |201| PCT 201 UNI

NL F 33 Y 9/22/2020 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 40 Y 9/21/2020 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 35 Y 9/24/2020 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

UN F 39 Y 9/28/2020 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN M 26 MD Y 9/30/2020 |143| PCT 143 HUN

UN U 56 N 3/21/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL F 27 NC Y 4/1/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 24 Y 9/10/2019 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL F 58 Y 10/6/2020 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL F 34 OK Y 10/6/2020 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 26 Y 10/9/2020 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL U 26 Y 10/7/2020 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL M 28 AL Y 10/9/2020 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

HL M 57 Y 10/8/2020 |123| PCT 123 CLT

NL F 23 NC Y 10/8/2020 |141| PCT 141 CLT

UN F 73 NC Y 9/1/1972 |040| PCT 040 CLT

UN M 25 MI Y 10/9/2020 |212| PCT 212 UNI

UN F 33 NC Y 10/9/2020 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN F 20 Y 10/9/2020 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 25 TX Y 10/9/2020 |023| PCT 023 CLT

UN U 41 Y 3/29/2022 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL M 23 NC Y 10/29/2020 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL M 50 PA Y 10/29/2020 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 25 OH Y 10/30/2020 |115| PCT 115 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 10/30/2020 |151| PCT 151 CLT

HL M 20 TX Y 11/3/2020 |210| PCT 210 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41
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106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

83 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |151| |151|

N 1991 |211| |211|

N 2001 |026| |026|

N 1965 |240| |240|

N 1989 |222| |222|

N 1953 |115| |115|

N 1986 |024| |024|

N 1990 |056| |056|

N 1990 |234| |234|

N 1963 |212| |212|

N 1967 |134| |134|

N 1986 |235| |235|

N 1973 |216| |216|

N 1987 |239| |239|

N 2002 |055| |055|

N 1980 |208| |208|

N 2002 |115| |115|

N 1970 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1953 |236| |236|

N 1988 |083| |083|

N 1990 |207| |207|

N 1937 |241| |241|

N 2002 |201| |201|

N 1989 |240| |240|

N 1982 |145| |145|

N 1987 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1983 |241| |241|

N 1996 |143| |143|

N 1966 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1995 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1998 |063| |063|

N 1964 |012| |012|

N 1988 |202| |202|

N 1996 |043| |043|

N 1996 |126| |126|

N 1994 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1965 |123| |123|

N 1999 |141| |141|

N 1949 |040| |040|

N 1997 |212| |212|

N 1989 |089| |089|

N 2002 |151| |151|

N 1997 |023| |023|

N 1981 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1999 |081| |081|

N 1972 |151| |151|

N 1997 |115| |115|

N 1997 |151| |151|

N 2002 |210| |210|
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1371812 CW001371812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000655971 A ACTIVE AV

CW1372449 CW001372449 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218755 A ACTIVE AV

CW1372575 CW001372575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000657247 A ACTIVE AV

CW1372832 CW001372832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000657595 A ACTIVE AV

CW1373471 CW001373471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666263 A ACTIVE AV

CW1373873 CW001373873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000659060 A ACTIVE AV

CW1374294 CW001374294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000659620 A ACTIVE AV

CW1374960 CW001374960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000660514 A ACTIVE AV

CW1375182 CW001375182 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000660795 A ACTIVE AP

CW1375973 CW001375973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000661869 A ACTIVE AV

CW1376607 CW001376607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662676 A ACTIVE AV

CW1376969 CW001376969 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30215504 A ACTIVE AP

CW1377129 CW001377129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000663366 A ACTIVE AP

CW1377263 CW001377263 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000663553 A ACTIVE AV

CW1377908 CW001377908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218984 A ACTIVE AV

CW1378659 CW001378659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000665453 A ACTIVE AV

CW1379224 CW001379224 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666202 A ACTIVE AV

CW1379300 CW001379300 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666302 A ACTIVE AV

CW1379326 CW001379326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666351 A ACTIVE AP

CW1379420 CW001379420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666470 A ACTIVE A1

CW1379702 CW001379702 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218119 A ACTIVE AP

CW1379806 CW001379806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666995 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380432 CW001380432 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000667843 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380772 CW001380772 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000668327 A ACTIVE AP

CW1381267 CW001381267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000669011 A ACTIVE AV

CW1381327 CW001381327 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000669085 A ACTIVE AV

CW1381370 CW001381370 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000669142 A ACTIVE AP

CW1381445 CW001381445 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220106 A ACTIVE AV

CW1381613 CW001381613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000671083 A ACTIVE AV

CW1381618 CW001381618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000669474 A ACTIVE AV

CW1382611 CW001382611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221484 A ACTIVE AP

CW1383022 CW001383022 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000671304 A ACTIVE AV

CW1383302 CW001383302 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000671672 A ACTIVE AP

CW1383732 CW001383732 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218150 A ACTIVE AP

CW1384512 CW001384512 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000673228 A ACTIVE A1

CW1384760 CW001384760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000673537 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385135 CW001385135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674045 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385256 CW001385256 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674184 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385277 CW001385277 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674226 A ACTIVE A1

CW1385331 CW001385331 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674300 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385569 CW001385569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674596 A ACTIVE AP

CW1386168 CW001386168 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675376 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386271 CW001386271 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675494 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386719 CW001386719 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676049 A ACTIVE AP

CW1386772 CW001386772 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676130 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387013 CW001387013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676440 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387276 CW001387276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676778 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387592 CW001387592 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677185 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387824 CW001387824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677487 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BAKER ROBERT LEE

VERIFIED BUSH MACKENZIE MARIE

VERIFIED YOCOM JACLYN CARLIN

VERIFIED ORTIZ ANNE MARIE

VERIFIED EL-BIZRI JAD FOUAD

VERIFIED OUTING MANUEL DESHAWN

VERIFIED PAREDES MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFIED JACKSON TONY LARON

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN MARCUS CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED MCDANIEL ACAIRA YVETTE

VERIFIED JONES MIRACLE ZEKIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING FLECK KIMBERLY SIERRA

VERIFICATION PENDING NUNNALLY TRISTAN ANTOINE

VERIFIED SHABAZZ ARKESE SHAKIR

VERIFIED MARTIN JAVORAS ALFTON DE'MON

VERIFIED BONDS MAIA JAI

VERIFIED GRIFFIN RICHARD STEPHEN

VERIFIED WHALEN AVERY CONSTANCE

VERIFICATION PENDING TSERING TENZIN

UNVERIFIED RESTREPO MELODY

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON EURIKA LETITIA

VERIFIED HOLSTON QUENTIN COREY

VERIFIED PALMER PEYTON ALEXANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON VELMA LYDIA

VERIFIED GRISSOM MANNING LAMONTE

VERIFIED BLAKENEY BRYSON PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLT CHERISH RENEE UNIQUE ANNETTE

VERIFIED BRUSS KARL ALLEN

VERIFIED CORONADO PASCUAL ANDREA JAZMIN

VERIFIED RAYA MACIEL JONATHAN ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TYSON-NELSON TAYLOR MONIQUE

VERIFIED RIVERA MARTHA LILIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING TANCREDI KRISTEN LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING BORROTO SARABIA LISNEY MARGARITA

UNVERIFIED MORAWSKI EDWARD ROBERT

VERIFIED SPRAGUE KELSEY JEAN

VERIFIED CHURA GEORGIA ANN

VERIFIED STRAWN TYLER KEITH

UNVERIFIED BERGSTROM RICHARD

VERIFIED MORENO ALONSO ALEJANDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDEZ-DIAZ EDWIN MAZRIEGO

VERIFIED DOUGLAS NASIR ZAVIONNE

VERIFIED EL BIZRI FOUAD MAHMOUD

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLIHAN THOMAS JACKSON

VERIFIED YOUNG TYTIANA CLINESIA

VERIFIED CARTHRAN TENYRI SIMONE

VERIFIED HALL MONDREAS DONTAE

VERIFIED FRETT CAMILLE LESLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEATON STEVIE JEANELLE
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JR 4831  MCCLURE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4831 MCCLURE RD

2301  MBA CT CONCORD NC 28027 2301 MBA CT

12930  PHILLIPS RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 12930 PHILLIPS RD

6129  HAILSTONE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6129 HAILSTONE RD

7334  REYNARD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7334 REYNARD LN

2004  TERESA JILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 2004 TERESA JILL DR

JR 6636  HIDDEN FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 6636 HIDDEN FOREST DR

3208  ERNEST RUSSELL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 535 BROADWAY

7011  BULLOCK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 11015 EDUCATION WAY

11126  NORTHLAKE LANDING DR   #1106 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 11126 NORTHLAKE LANDING DR # 1106

5311  RUPERT LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5311 RUPERT LN

6825  WILLOWBROOK LN CONCORD NC 28027 6825 WILLOWBROOK LN

2622  SAWGRASS RIDGE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2622 SAWGRASS RIDGE PL

17725  HALTON PARK DR   #2D CHARLOTTE NC 28262 17725 HALTON PARK DR # 2D

1417  1ST ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 1417 1ST ST NW

6414  COVINGTON COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6414 COVINGTON COMMONS DR

7427  MARINER COVE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 7427 MARINER COVE DR

17640  CAMBRIDGE GROVE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11525 ASBURY CHAPEL RD

4023  TRYON PARK RD   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 4023 TRYON PARK RD # 104

6229  BIG OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6229 BIG OAK LN

225  LOWER CAPE DR SW  #203 CONCORD NC 28027 225 LOWER CAPE DR SW # 203

6307  SPRINGBEAUTY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6307 SPRINGBEAUTY DR

10639  QUARRIER DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 10639 QUARRIER DR

12409  CEDAR POST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 12409 CEDAR POST LN

4822  SUNBURST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4822 SUNBURST LN

2918  CAROL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2918 CAROL AVE

7115  WINDING CEDAR TRL   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7115 WINDING CEDAR TRL # 104

3292  POPLAR TENT RD CONCORD NC 28027 3292 POPLAR TENT RD

5800  SLOPING OAKS RD   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5800 SLOPING OAKS RD # 101

6520  FOUR SEASONS LN   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6520 FOUR SEASONS LN # E

6014  SILVER EAGLE WAY CONCORD NC 28027 6014 SILVER EAGLE WAY

4301  TIPPERARY PL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4301 TIPPERARY PL

5020  RIDGE RD   #2113 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5020 RIDGE RD # 2113

9650  WALTHAM CT NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9650 WALTHAM CT NW

11608  OLD STATESVILLE RD   #302 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11608 OLD STATESVILLE RD # 302

5713  EBLEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5713 EBLEY LN

16819  HUGH TORANCE PKWY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16819 HUGH TORANCE PKWY

8520 E W T HARRIS BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8520 E W T HARRIS BLVD

12619  OLD IRON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 12619 OLD IRON LN

6025  BENNETTSVILLE LN   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6025 BENNETTSVILLE LN # 108

2328  KIRKGATE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2328 KIRKGATE LN

4916  MCCLURE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4916 MCCLURE RD

7334  REYNARD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7334 REYNARD LN

16006  LAKESIDE LOOP LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 16006 LAKESIDE LOOP LN

6026  DELTA CROSSING LN   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6026 DELTA CROSSING LN # H

5005  ROUNDSTONE WAY   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5005 ROUNDSTONE WAY # 208

19910 N FERRY ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 19910 N FERRY ST

2043  PIPPEN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2043 PIPPEN AVE

7941  RUSTY PLOW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7941 RUSTY PLOW CT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

NEWARK NJ 7104 B

APT 1109 CHARLOTTE NC 282627127 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280784630 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 64 CA Y 10/16/2020 |211| PCT 211 UNI

NL F 25 Y 1/25/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL F 20 MN Y 11/5/2020 |216| PCT 216 MAT

HL F 34 NY Y 11/6/2020 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN M 20 Y 10/6/2020 |201| PCT 201 UNI

UN M 26 NC Y 11/4/2020 |149| PCT 149 CLT

HL M 20 NC Y 11/16/2020 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL M 43 Y 12/17/2020 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 11/29/2020 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 12/1/2020 |211| PCT 211 UNI

NL F 20 NC Y 12/23/2020 |060| PCT 060 CLT

UN F 26 Y 9/18/2021 |02-08| 02-08 KANN

NL M 38 PA Y 12/30/2020 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN M 21 NC Y 12/31/2020 |237| PCT 237 CLT

UN M 30 Y 1/31/2022 |12-08| 12-08 CON

NL F 19 NC Y 1/24/2021 |083| PCT 083 CLT

UN M 64 IL Y 1/29/2021 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 19 NC Y 1/30/2021 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN M 26 Y 1/29/2021 |126| PCT 126 CLT

HL F 19 NC Y 2/2/2021 |116| PCT 116 CLT

UN F 24 OC Y 1/3/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

UN M 40 SC Y 2/5/2021 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 2/14/2021 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 41 Y 2/17/2021 |201| PCT 201 UNI

NL M 19 NC Y 2/25/2021 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL M 18 NC Y 2/25/2021 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 2/25/2021 |108| PCT 108 CLT

UN M 47 Y 3/15/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

HL F 31 CA Y 12/21/2020 |084| PCT 084 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 3/2/2021 |108| PCT 108 CLT

UN F 27 NY Y 3/30/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

HL F 29 Y 3/16/2021 |003| PCT 003 CLT

NL F 48 NY Y 3/18/2021 |145| PCT 145 CLT

HL F 25 Y 12/23/2021 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN M 27 NY Y 4/1/2021 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 32 NY Y 4/6/2021 |083| PCT 083 CLT

UN F 19 MD Y 4/10/2021 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN U 27 Y 4/11/2021 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL M 71 NY Y 4/12/2021 |201| PCT 201 CLT

HL F 20 FL Y 4/12/2021 |146| PCT 146 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 4/15/2021 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL M 21 NC Y 4/21/2021 |211| PCT 211 UNI

UN M 70 Y 4/21/2021 |201| PCT 201 UNI

UN M 73 Y 4/7/2021 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 23 MS Y 4/27/2021 |108| PCT 108 CLT

UN F 20 NC Y 4/29/2021 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 23 NC Y 5/3/2021 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 54 NY Y 5/4/2021 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 32 MD Y 5/7/2021 |211| PCT 211 UNI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31067
31068
31069
31070
31071
31072
31073
31074
31075
31076
31077
31078
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31080
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31082
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UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31067
31068
31069
31070
31071
31072
31073
31074
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107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

BB BC BD BE
31067
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UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1958 |211| |211|

N 1997 |04-08| |04-08|

N 2002 |216| |216|

N 1988 |201| |201|

N 2002 |201| |201|

N 1996 |149| |149|

N 2002 |082| |082|

N 1979 |239| |239|

N 2002 |089| |089|

N 2002 |211| |211|

N 2002 |060| |060|

N 1996 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1984 |239| |239|

N 2001 |237| |237|

N 1992 |12-08| |12-08|

N 2003 |083| |083|

N 1958 |240| |240|

N 2003 |133| |133|

N 1996 |126| |126|

N 2003 |116| |116|

N 1998 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1982 |083| |083|

N 2003 |202| |202|

N 1981 |201| |201|

N 2003 |205| |205|

N 2004 |024| |024|

N 1996 |108| |108|

N 1975 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1991 |084| |084|

N 2003 |108| |108|

N 1995 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1993 |003| |003|

N 1974 |145| |145|

N 1997 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1995 |241| |241|

N 1990 |083| |083|

N 2003 |142| |142|

N 1995 |108| |108|

N 1951 |201| |201|

N 2002 |146| |146|

N 2003 |205| |205|

N 2001 |211| |211|

N 1952 |201| |201|

N 1949 |242| |242|

N 1999 |108| |108|

N 2002 |211| |211|

N 1999 |202| |202|

N 1968 |201| |201|

N 1990 |211| |211|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW1388027 CW001388027 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677737 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388152 CW001388152 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677897 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388248 CW001388248 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000678020 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388670 CW001388670 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000678585 A ACTIVE AP

CW1388847 CW001388847 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000678814 A ACTIVE A1

CW1389351 CW001389351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000679456 A ACTIVE AP

CW1390035 CW001390035 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000680331 A ACTIVE AV

CW1390165 CW001390165 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000680500 A ACTIVE AV

CW1390206 CW001390206 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000680552 A ACTIVE AV

CW1391077 CW001391077 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000681658 A ACTIVE AP

CW1391095 CW001391095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000681678 A ACTIVE AP

CW1391695 CW001391695 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000682477 A ACTIVE AV

CW1392658 CW001392658 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683714 A ACTIVE AP

CW1392663 CW001392663 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683720 A ACTIVE A1

CW139276 CW000139276 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 528254 A ACTIVE AP

CW1393258 CW001393258 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000684481 A ACTIVE AV

CW1393876 CW001393876 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685284 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394060 CW001394060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685508 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394344 CW001394344 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685897 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394948 CW001394948 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696581 A ACTIVE AV

CW1395276 CW001395276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000687099 A ACTIVE AV

CW1395517 CW001395517 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000687397 A ACTIVE AV

CW1395628 CW001395628 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000687554 A ACTIVE AP

CW1395799 CW001395799 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000687875 A ACTIVE AV

CW1395988 CW001395988 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000688141 A ACTIVE AP

CW1397244 CW001397244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689764 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397266 CW001397266 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689786 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397398 CW001397398 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689922 A ACTIVE AP

CW1397483 CW001397483 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690008 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397656 CW001397656 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690186 A ACTIVE AP

CW1397933 CW001397933 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690474 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398077 CW001398077 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690618 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398390 CW001398390 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696721 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398403 CW001398403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690949 A ACTIVE AP

CW1398422 CW001398422 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690972 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398535 CW001398535 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691089 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398830 CW001398830 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691436 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398847 CW001398847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691454 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398912 CW001398912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691561 A ACTIVE AV

CW1399352 CW001399352 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000692138 A ACTIVE AV

CW1399449 CW001399449 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000692265 A ACTIVE AV

CW1399853 CW001399853 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000692795 A ACTIVE AV

CW1400690 CW001400690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000693933 A ACTIVE AV

CW1400833 CW001400833 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694125 A ACTIVE AP

CW1400971 CW001400971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694292 A ACTIVE AV

CW1400986 CW001400986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694311 A ACTIVE AV

CW1401187 CW001401187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694584 A ACTIVE AP

CW1401994 CW001401994 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000695669 A ACTIVE A1

CW1402122 CW001402122 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000695840 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31116
31117
31118
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VERIFIED ELLISON DONNA RESHAYE

VERIFIED MOSES MELANIE DONNA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHYMONIQUE NACOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPPER GERMONE DELORENZE

UNVERIFIED REED MARIA ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARSON ZION KARON

VERIFIED ESCALERA ZEPEDA FATIMA GUADALUPE

VERIFIED DUKHOVICH LIDIYA

VERIFIED REID TANIYA MI'YANA

VERIFICATION PENDING QUEREQUINCIA KIMBERLY DECIO

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DAERON ANTHONY

VERIFIED BECHTLER-TEIXEIRA JONAH ANDREAS

VERIFICATION PENDING LUKASIK TAYLOR PATRICIA

UNVERIFIED CUMMINGS DAKOTA SKYE

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMYON-KUKLENTZ MARY LOU-BRUCE

VERIFIED EL-BIZRI TANIA FOUAD

VERIFIED STRATTON KARA MIA VILLANUEVA

VERIFIED ELMORE BETH WINKLER

VERIFIED BLACKSTONE JENNIFER ROBIN

VERIFIED ALFORD JAHZIER RAYSHAWN

VERIFIED ENGLES DANE KAILER

VERIFIED VAUGHN LEON LORENZO

VERIFICATION PENDING GASTON BRIANNA DENISE

VERIFIED PARRA SANCHEZ ELEOVALYS

VERIFICATION PENDING DIOP NDEYE BETTY

VERIFIED BUSH ZADA SYMONE

VERIFIED BENNETT JONATHAN EMANUAL

VERIFICATION PENDING CORPENING KAYLEE MAREE PAIGE

VERIFIED DESANTIS ROBERT MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GILL TITUS MONTANA

VERIFIED WORLAND GRAHAM CROMBIE

VERIFIED WASHINGTON AVA GRACE

VERIFIED THOMAS LA'HAUA SYKE

VERIFICATION PENDING TISCHER MICHAEL JAMES LETH

VERIFIED PUGH JOSEPH TUCKER

VERIFIED SIVELLS MEGAN ROSE

VERIFIED HOYT CIERA DASANA LINDESAY

VERIFIED ILARRAZA REYQUAN DE'REY ANSELMO

VERIFIED ADAMS COURTNEY JESSUP

VERIFIED ALMEIDA DENIS YILDA

VERIFIED WHITE KIMBERLY DENISE

VERIFIED CIUBOTARU EUGENIA

VERIFIED GOINES SELENA LAGRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARREON ALVAREZ EDGAR MIGUEL

VERIFIED VANN PRENTICE DUCAINE

VERIFIED CROWDER DARIAN O'BRIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWLING-BROWN M'AZA DEMISSE

UNVERIFIED GANDINO MICHAEL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED VASQUEZ CRUZ ERIC

L M N O P Q
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31131
31132
31133
31134
31135
31136
31137
31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
31143
31144
31145
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3701  CONNERY CT   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3701 CONNERY CT # C

1845  MOREHEAD RIDGE DR   #308 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1845 MOREHEAD RIDGE DR # 308

2822  LIATRIS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 5025 WEMBLEY CENTRAL LN

4140  BLENHEIN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4140 BLENHEIN RD

1104  DOOLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 1104 DOOLEY DR

6531  LYNMONT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6531 LYNMONT DR

7241  THOMPSON GREENS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7241 THOMPSON GREENS LN

7637  PONDEROSA PINE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7637 PONDEROSA PINE LN

8326  MISTY LILAC DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 PO BOX 480837

4929  JEAN GRIMES DR   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4929 JEAN GRIMES DR # 208

11903  AUBREYWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 11903 AUBREYWOOD DR

13730  CAPRIOLE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 13730 CAPRIOLE LN

11431  GRENFELL AVE HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11431 GRENFELL AVE

17433  TUSCANY LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 17433 TUSCANY LN

9411  WILLOWGLEN TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9411 WILLOWGLEN TRL

7334  REYNARD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7334 REYNARD LN

5918  CROWN HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5918 CROWN HILL DR

7413  SIENNA HEIGHTS PL CHARLOTTE NC 28213 7413 SIENNA HEIGHTS PL

14230  MORNINGATE ST HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14230 MORNINGATE ST

4216  BOWLINE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4216 BOWLINE DR

14208  BAUDELAIRE CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 14208 BAUDELAIRE CT

2960  ROXTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2960 ROXTON CT

1730  INTERFACE LN   #107 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1730 INTERFACE LN # 107

5720  SILVER EAGLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 5720 SILVER EAGLE DR

10545  PARKHOUSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10545 PARKHOUSE LN

8030  FAIRMEADOWS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8030 FAIRMEADOWS DR

4728  GARVIS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4728 GARVIS DR

10327  SHELTER ROCK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10327 SHELTER ROCK CT

14618  BARNEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 14618 BARNEY DR

3312  PINE MEADOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3312 PINE MEADOW DR

15340  BLACK FARMS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15340 BLACK FARMS RD

6233  TULIP POPLAR PL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 6233 TULIP POPLAR PL

3200  WESTBURY LAKE DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3200 WESTBURY LAKE DR # A

18810  DERBYTON LN DAVIDSON NC 28036 18810 DERBYTON LN

19216  PENINSULA SHORES DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 19216 PENINSULA SHORES DR

5802  MCTAGGART LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5802 MCTAGGART LN

1824  NEWLAND RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1824 NEWLAND RD

7118  ARISTA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 7118 ARISTA CT

17520  TUSCANY LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 17520 TUSCANY LN

2814  KILBORNE DR   #8 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2814 KILBORNE DR # 8

3313  BRADEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3313 BRADEN DR

6055  FAIRMARKET PL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6055 FAIRMARKET PL

12120  BATTLE CREEK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12120 BATTLE CREEK CT

6100  TRYSTING RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6100 TRYSTING RD

1445  SAMUEL ST   #310 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1445 SAMUEL ST # 310

6533  ZIEGLER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6533 ZIEGLER LN

9641  OLD GATE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 9641 OLD GATE DR

15319  MARSHFIELD CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15319 MARSHFIELD CT

2700  PENNINGER CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2700 PENNINGER CIR

R S T U V W
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
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31133
31134
31135
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31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

UNIT 3126 CHARLOTTE NC 282135445 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282695307 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 U

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
31133
31134
31135
31136
31137
31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
31143
31144
31145
31146
31147
31148
31149
31150
31151
31152
31153
31154
31155
31156
31157
31158
31159
31160
31161
31162
31163
31164
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NL F 48 NJ Y 5/11/2021 |214| PCT 214 CLT

NL F 52 NY Y 5/6/2021 |023| PCT 023 CLT

UN F 23 WV Y 5/12/2021 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL M 29 Y 5/17/2021 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL F 26 VT Y 5/19/2021 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 5/26/2021 |062| PCT 062 CLT

HL F 25 Y 6/2/2021 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL F 37 Y 6/3/2021 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN F 19 NC Y 6/3/2021 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL F 30 Y 6/11/2021 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL M 19 VA Y 6/14/2021 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN M 19 NC Y 6/21/2021 |218| PCT 218 MAT

NL F 30 OH Y 6/28/2021 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 19 NJ Y 6/29/2021 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 81 NY Y 10/1/1978 |205| PCT 205 CLT

UN F 27 Y 7/2/2021 |201| PCT 201 UNI

UN F 31 NY Y 7/9/2021 |219| PCT 219 MH

UN F 31 SC Y 7/9/2021 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 52 NC Y 7/13/2021 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 19 NY Y 6/24/2021 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL M 19 CO Y 7/22/2021 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL M 33 CT Y 7/22/2021 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL F 19 NY Y 7/26/2021 |146| PCT 146 CLT

HL M 41 Y 7/23/2021 |081| PCT 081 CLT

UN F 20 Y 7/27/2021 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 19 N 8/6/2021 |026| PCT 026 CLT

UN F 19 AL Y 8/6/2021 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL M 19 NY Y 8/6/2021 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |202| PCT 202 UNI

NL F 19 VA Y 8/6/2021 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |214| PCT 214 CLT

UN U 19 MI Y 8/6/2021 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 19 VA Y 8/6/2021 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 19 MA Y 8/6/2021 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL M 19 CT Y 8/6/2021 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN F 45 NC Y 8/7/2021 |240| PCT 240 COR

HL F 22 Y 8/11/2021 |005| PCT 005 CLT

UN F 56 GA Y 8/11/2021 |016| PCT 016 CLT

NL F 71 OC N 8/13/2021 |104| PCT 104 CLT

NL F 55 NY Y 8/20/2021 |128| PCT 128 CLT

HL M 22 NC Y 8/25/2021 |095| PCT 095 CLT

UN M 45 PA Y 8/25/2021 |056| PCT 056 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 8/26/2021 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 38 Y 8/27/2021 |102| PCT 102 CLT

UN M 37 NY Y 8/27/2021 |207| PCT 207 HUN

HL M 19 TN Y 9/7/2021 |146| PCT 146 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
31133
31134
31135
31136
31137
31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
31143
31144
31145
31146
31147
31148
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CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
31133
31134
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31137
31138
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31140
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106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
31133
31134
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31136
31137
31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
31133
31134
31135
31136
31137
31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
31143
31144
31145
31146
31147
31148
31149
31150
31151
31152
31153
31154
31155
31156
31157
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N 1974 |214| |214|

N 1970 |023| |023|

N 1999 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1993 |040| |040|

N 1996 |083| |083|

N 2003 |062| |062|

N 1997 |063| |063|

N 1985 |203| |203|

N 2003 |209| |209|

N 1992 |239| |239|

N 2003 |223.1| |223.1|

N 2003 |218| |218|

N 1992 |142| |142|

N 2003 |240| |240|

N 1941 |205| |205|

N 1995 |201| |201|

N 1991 |219| |219|

N 1991 |149| |149|

N 1970 |207| |207|

N 2003 |213| |213|

N 2003 |127| |127|

N 1989 |023| |023|

N 2003 |146| |146|

N 1981 |081| |081|

N 2002 |239| |239|

N 2003 |145| |145|

N 2003 |026| |026|

N 2003 |150| |150|

N 2003 |221| |221|

N 2003 |026| |026|

N 2003 |202| |202|

N 2003 |209| |209|

N 2003 |214| |214|

N 2003 |127| |127|

N 2003 |242| |242|

N 2003 |145| |145|

N 2003 |055| |055|

N 2003 |089| |089|

N 1977 |240| |240|

N 2000 |005| |005|

N 1966 |016| |016|

N 1951 |104| |104|

N 1967 |128| |128|

N 2000 |095| |095|

N 1977 |056| |056|

N 2003 |151| |151|

N 1984 |102| |102|

N 1985 |207| |207|

N 2003 |146| |146|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31116
31117
31118
31119
31120
31121
31122
31123
31124
31125
31126
31127
31128
31129
31130
31131
31132
31133
31134
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31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
31143
31144
31145
31146
31147
31148
31149
31150
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CW1402396 CW001402396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696195 A ACTIVE AV

CW1402506 CW001402506 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696349 A ACTIVE AV

CW1402644 CW001402644 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696551 A ACTIVE AV

CW1403651 CW001403651 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000697928 A ACTIVE AV

CW1403949 CW001403949 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698322 A ACTIVE AP

CW1403962 CW001403962 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698337 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404449 CW001404449 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698980 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404479 CW001404479 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000699023 A ACTIVE AV

CW1405069 CW001405069 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000699860 A ACTIVE AV

CW1405970 CW001405970 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30219648 A ACTIVE AP

CW1406149 CW001406149 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000701296 A ACTIVE AV

CW1406619 CW001406619 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000701911 A ACTIVE AV

CW1407087 CW001407087 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000702520 A ACTIVE AP

CW1407143 CW001407143 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000702588 A ACTIVE AV

CW1407642 CW001407642 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000703222 A ACTIVE AV

CW1407953 CW001407953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000703627 A ACTIVE AV

CW1408231 CW001408231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000703971 A ACTIVE AV

CW1408567 CW001408567 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000704399 A ACTIVE AV

CW1408752 CW001408752 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219947 A ACTIVE AV

CW1409454 CW001409454 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705609 A ACTIVE AP

CW1409465 CW001409465 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705620 A ACTIVE AV

CW140949 CW000140949 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 535315 A ACTIVE AV

CW1409604 CW001409604 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705795 A ACTIVE AV

CW1409649 CW001409649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705853 A ACTIVE AV

CW1409985 CW001409985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000706285 A ACTIVE A1

CW1410198 CW001410198 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000706565 A ACTIVE A1

CW1410512 CW001410512 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000706969 A ACTIVE AV

CW1410603 CW001410603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707084 A ACTIVE AV

CW1410615 CW001410615 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707099 A ACTIVE AP

CW1411230 CW001411230 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707869 A ACTIVE AV

CW1411581 CW001411581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000708302 A ACTIVE AV

CW1411659 CW001411659 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000708406 A ACTIVE AP

CW1411702 CW001411702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000708460 A ACTIVE AP

CW1411844 CW001411844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000708632 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412065 CW001412065 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000708915 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412253 CW001412253 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709135 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412259 CW001412259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709141 A ACTIVE AN

CW1412437 CW001412437 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709367 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412544 CW001412544 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709504 A ACTIVE AV

CW141410 CW000141410 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 545522 A ACTIVE AV

CW147011 CW000147011 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 556828 A ACTIVE AV

CW147680 CW000147680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 558044 A ACTIVE AV

CW147934 CW000147934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 558426 A ACTIVE AV

CW150078 CW000150078 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 562609 A ACTIVE AV

CW150276 CW000150276 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488008 A ACTIVE AV

CW150278 CW000150278 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488018 A ACTIVE AV

CW153359 CW000153359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 568056 A ACTIVE AV

CW153596 CW000153596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 568374 A ACTIVE AV

CW154542 CW000154542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 569874 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MARENCO MARX ALBERTO

VERIFIED DAVIS ANTHONY JOSEPH

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SARIA JOIA

VERIFIED RAWE JOHN ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING THIAM HABIB

VERIFIED BURRELL BRENDA DIANNE

VERIFIED WIEDMANN RACHEL PAIGE

VERIFIED SEBASTIANO SONIA LAU

VERIFIED USELLIS MARK JON

VERIFICATION PENDING KLEIN CASEY JOE

VERIFIED WALTON AKIL HASSANNI

VERIFIED HOWARD SARAH

VERIFICATION PENDING KRASNOW ROBERT ABRAM

VERIFIED KITENGE NKOLOMANI

VERIFIED ALNAJJAR NIROUZ ZIAD MOHAMMAD

VERIFIED PARTLOW SHA'NON DIREESE

VERIFIED WHITLEY CHIANE ADAR

VERIFIED THOMAS OLIVIA TAYLOR

VERIFIED PLUMITALLO STEPHEN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RAHLAN CHEO

VERIFIED SAMBUR ANDRII

VERIFIED BLACK DENISE ROMONA

VERIFIED CAHILL DAVID CARL

VERIFIED FERGUSON JADEN ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS GERMAIN AMAR

UNVERIFIED MARSH CAMARI ELIJAH

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ LAURA YAMILY

VERIFIED MCNEALY PRAISE KALIEM

VERIFICATION PENDING O'LEARY DONALD GERARD

VERIFIED ACOSTA ARTURO ODANGA

VERIFIED GRAHAM SHAYLA LEBRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON ALIAS KAHLIL

VERIFICATION PENDING PETRANICK GABRIELLE ANN

VERIFIED FRANCO RODGRIGUEZ DANIA IVON

VERIFIED BURNS SILAS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED HENDERSON DEANDRA T

UNVERIFIED NEW JAMES MICHELLE ELLEN

VERIFIED GRANDELLI DEEDRA ELLEN

VERIFIED POLITO MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED KATZ JANICE WRIGHT

VERIFIED COOPER JUANITA TUCKER

VERIFIED WILSON ROBIN JOHNSON

VERIFIED MCLEOD ANITA GATEWOOD

VERIFIED ELLER RONALD DEAN

VERIFIED KISER WINNIE USSERY

VERIFIED KISER MARVIN FRANK

VERIFIED THARP FRANCES PAULINE

VERIFIED TOMLIN CHIFFIE TYRONE

VERIFIED SUTHERLAND GEORGE WILLIAM
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YTD PC MASTER

4027  TRYON PARK RD   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 4027 TRYON PARK RD # 201

14203  CENTURY VIEW DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14203 CENTURY VIEW DR

10130  ROSE BROOK LN   #101 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10130 ROSE BROOK LN # 101

9327  ST BARTS LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9327 ST BARTS LN

4624  BELMAR PLACE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4624 BELMAR PLACE RD

3625  GREENLOCH CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3625 GREENLOCH CT

10330  HICKORYWOOD HILL AVE   #203 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10330 HICKORYWOOD HILL AVE # 203

8615  RAVEN TOP DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8615 RAVEN TOP DR

21524  DELFTMERE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21524 DELFTMERE DR

780  COURTNEY ST SE CONCORD NC 28025 780 COURTNEY ST SE

15435  CHOWNING TAVERN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 15435 CHOWNING TAVERN LN

9005  CLIFF CAMERON DR   #103 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9005 CLIFF CAMERON DR # 103

720  AMALFI DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 720 AMALFI DR

6605  NATHAN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6605 NATHAN DR

3501  CHISTOW RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 3501 CHISTOW RD

5137  GRAYS RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5137 GRAYS RIDGE DR

7816  BRIARDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7816 BRIARDALE DR

2501  BAIN FARM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 2501 BAIN FARM RD

5032  SUMMER SURPRISE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5032 SUMMER SURPRISE LN

6125  FAZENDA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6125 FAZENDA DR

9235  DUCATI LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 9235 DUCATI LN

6638  FAWN VIEW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 PO BOX 680603

19411  EAST BATTERY ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 19411 EAST BATTERY ST

8611  PARKLAND CIR   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8611 PARKLAND CIR # 303

5400  PRINCESS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5400 PRINCESS ST

9523  CURRIER RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9523 CURRIER RD

10038  IDLEWILD RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 10038 IDLEWILD RD

5201  ELEMENTARY VIEW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5201 ELEMENTARY VIEW DR

2208  ALMA CT   #1 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2208 ALMA CT # 1

21332  NAUTIQUE BLVD   #104 CORNELIUS NC 28031 21332 NAUTIQUE BLVD # 104

3531  DANIEL PLACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 3531 DANIEL PLACE DR

10336  CRESWELL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10336 CRESWELL CT

836  POTENZA DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28262 836 POTENZA DR # B

4913  ALLEN RD E CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4913 ALLEN RD E

3619  DASHIEL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 3619 DASHIEL DR

9921  HOLLY CENTER DR   #301 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9921 HOLLY CENTER DR # 301

10315  RINGED TEAL RD   #205 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 10315 RINGED TEAL RD # 205

18529  DOVES CREST RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18529 DOVES CREST RD

IV 13120  APPOLINAIRE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 13120 APPOLINAIRE DR

11817  KIMBERFIELD RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 11817 KIMBERFIELD RD

825  PENINSULA DR   #316 DAVIDSON NC 28036 825 PENINSULA DR # 316

9108  LIBERTY HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9108 LIBERTY HILL DR

2725  RILEY WOODS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2725 RILEY WOODS LN

4208  AMWELL DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 4208 AMWELL DR

5824  SANDERS FARM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5824 SANDERS FARM LN

SR 5824  SANDERS FARM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5824 SANDERS FARM LN

16015  AYLA LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 16015 AYLA LN

JR 5033  ISAAC DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5033 ISAAC DR

II 12507  KANE ALEXANDER DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12507 KANE ALEXANDER DR
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 A

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

CHARLOTTE NC 282160011 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 43 DC Y 9/9/2021 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL M 20 NY Y 9/10/2021 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 26 WI Y 9/13/2021 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 58 PA Y 9/22/2021 |133| PCT 133 HUN

HL M 56 OC Y 9/27/2021 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL F 70 NC Y 9/23/2021 |213| PCT 213 CLT

UN F 33 WI Y 9/30/2021 |134| PCT 134 HUN

HL F 52 CA Y 10/1/2021 |236| PCT 236 MH

UN M 60 MI Y 10/7/2021 |208| PCT 208 COR

UN M 29 Y 2/25/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL M 44 NY Y 10/13/2021 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN F 30 WI Y 11/10/2021 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL M 71 IL Y 10/29/2021 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 43 OC Y 10/20/2021 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 35 OC Y 11/5/2021 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL M 21 NC Y 11/8/2021 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 11/13/2021 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 11/4/2021 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL M 58 Y 3/8/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL F 24 Y 11/19/2021 |081| PCT 081 CLT

UN M 42 OC Y 11/19/2021 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 67 SC Y 10/1/1984 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN M 62 OK Y 11/22/2021 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |095| PCT 095 CLT

UN M 40 CA Y 11/29/2021 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 12/2/2021 |203| PCT 203 CLT

HL F 38 Y 12/4/2021 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN M 19 NY Y 12/7/2021 |151| PCT 151 UNI

NL M 45 NC Y 12/6/2021 |056| PCT 056 CLT

UN M 83 Y 12/13/2021 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 19 MD Y 12/15/2021 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

UN M 19 NC Y 12/16/2021 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 12/17/2021 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL F 19 NC Y 12/19/2021 |026| PCT 026 CLT

UN M 19 NC Y 12/22/2021 |237| PCT 237 CLT

UN F 40 NY Y 12/22/2021 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 66 NY Y 12/22/2021 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 39 Y 12/29/2021 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN M 19 Y 12/29/2021 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 68 NC Y 3/1/1974 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL F 84 SC Y 2/1/1988 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 62 Y 2/1/1988 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL F 52 Y 1/1/1988 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL M 68 Y 2/1/1988 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN F 63 NC Y 10/22/2018 |222| PCT 222 CLT

UN M 65 NC Y 10/22/2018 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 59 Y 9/1/1988 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 54 KS Y 9/1/1988 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL M 58 DC Y 2/20/1992 |207| PCT 207 HUN
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41
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YTD PC MASTER

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

83 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31165
31166
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31186
31187
31188
31189
31190
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N 1979 |126| |126|

N 2002 |207| |207|

N 1996 |134| |134|

N 1964 |133| |133|

N 1966 |213| |213|

N 1952 |213| |213|

N 1989 |134| |134|

N 1970 |236| |236|

N 1962 |208| |208|

N 1993 |12-10| |12-10|

N 1978 |212| |212|

N 1992 |146| |146|

N 1951 |206| |206|

N 1979 |135| |135|

N 1987 |102| |102|

N 2001 |135| |135|

N 2003 |063| |063|

N 2003 |221| |221|

N 1964 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1998 |081| |081|

N 1980 |202| |202|

N 1955 |210| |210|

N 1960 |208| |208|

N 2003 |095| |095|

N 1982 |026| |026|

N 2003 |203| |203|

N 1984 |216| |216|

N 2003 |151| |151|

N 1977 |056| |056|

N 1939 |208| |208|

N 2003 |204.1| |204.1|

N 2003 |203| |203|

N 2003 |212| |212|

N 2003 |026| |026|

N 2003 |237| |237|

N 1982 |133| |133|

N 1956 |212| |212|

N 1983 |202| |202|

N 2003 |127| |127|

N 1954 |220| |220|

N 1938 |206| |206|

N 1960 |236| |236|

N 1970 |213| |213|

N 1954 |134| |134|

N 1959 |222| |222|

N 1957 |222| |222|

N 1963 |202| |202|

N 1968 |210| |210|

N 1964 |207| |207|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31165
31166
31167
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31173
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31186
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31189
31190
31191
31192
31193
31194
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31198
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31204
31205
31206
31207
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31209
31210
31211
31212
31213
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CW155558 CW000155558 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 571837 A ACTIVE AV

CW15705 CW000015705 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 47135 A ACTIVE AP

CW158257 CW000158257 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 576832 A ACTIVE AV

CW164593 CW000164593 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 588352 A ACTIVE AV

CW164596 CW000164596 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 588356 A ACTIVE A1

CW169413 CW000169413 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 596628 A ACTIVE AV

CW172535 CW000172535 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 601851 A ACTIVE AP

CW175077 CW000175077 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 606474 A ACTIVE AV

CW180336 CW000180336 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30048367 A ACTIVE AP

CW189014 CW000189014 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 637688 A ACTIVE AV

CW193763 CW000193763 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000536069 A ACTIVE AV

CW195589 CW000195589 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218425 A ACTIVE AV

CW197937 CW000197937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 668728 A ACTIVE AV

CW199981 CW000199981 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 672963 A ACTIVE AP

CW201598 CW000201598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 676091 A ACTIVE AP

CW204624 CW000204624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220999 A ACTIVE AP

CW206027 CW000206027 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221025 A ACTIVE AP

CW206436 CW000206436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 683939 A ACTIVE AV

CW208435 CW000208435 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 687392 A ACTIVE AP

CW210794 CW000210794 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 695140 A ACTIVE AV

CW210875 CW000210875 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 695263 A ACTIVE A1

CW217036 CW000217036 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 705636 A ACTIVE AV

CW218079 CW000218079 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 711088 A ACTIVE AV

CW220083 CW000220083 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 718063 A ACTIVE AV

CW22663 CW000022663 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 70929 A ACTIVE AV

CW22664 CW000022664 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 70930 A ACTIVE AV

CW227563 CW000227563 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 735034 A ACTIVE AV

CW227992 CW000227992 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 735873 A ACTIVE AP

CW233955 CW000233955 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 774940 A ACTIVE AP

CW234085 CW000234085 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30119244 A ACTIVE AP

CW234695 CW000234695 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 776172 A ACTIVE AV

CW240370 CW000240370 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30042000 A ACTIVE AP

CW244603 CW000244603 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 858747 A ACTIVE AV

CW250628 CW000250628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000697849 A ACTIVE AV

CW250772 CW000250772 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 866090 A ACTIVE AP

CW25282 CW000025282 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 80126 A ACTIVE AP

CW252942 CW000252942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 868711 A ACTIVE AV

CW255111 CW000255111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 871354 A ACTIVE AV

CW258533 CW000258533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 875526 A ACTIVE AP

CW259847 CW000259847 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000344255 A ACTIVE A1

CW262043 CW000262043 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 879694 A ACTIVE AP

CW26765 CW000026765 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221148 A ACTIVE AP

CW273385 CW000273385 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 893342 A ACTIVE AP

CW290123 CW000290123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 913632 A ACTIVE AP

CW291563 CW000291563 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 915434 A ACTIVE AV

CW293224 CW000293224 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 917324 A ACTIVE AV

CW293699 CW000293699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 917877 A ACTIVE AV

CW295912 CW000295912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30116276 A ACTIVE AP

CW302635 CW000302635 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 928707 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED EDWARDS YOLANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS JEAN BROWN

VERIFIED GROGAN RITA WELLS

VERIFIED JENKINS DOROTHY WESTBERRY

UNVERIFIED WHITE KATHRYN KEPLINGER

VERIFIED PIERLOTT ROBERT LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING KESSLER ROBERT ALLEN

VERIFIED VENZON LAURIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HANEY TAMARA WADE

VERIFIED KERR LARRY WAYNE

VERIFIED COMMODORE DEMETRIUS JOSEPH

VERIFIED KISER TAMMIE HARWELL

VERIFIED SAMUELSON CAROL CREGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SANGES JANE LAYTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER JUDITH ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGRIFF SHARON DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING FITZ CAROLYN MIMI SABATES

VERIFIED YOUNG SHARON BENNETT

VERIFICATION PENDING LAND JAMES AUGUSTUS

VERIFIED GEARHEART JANICE MARTIN

UNVERIFIED LAND LINDA CLINE

VERIFIED MCELROY WILLIAM VANCE

VERIFIED MILLER DIANA FUCHS

VERIFIED SINTZ JULIE MELINDA

VERIFIED MCGEE BARBARA HENSLEY

VERIFIED MCGEE JAMES RAY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS HELEN BRISTOW

VERIFICATION PENDING PENCE TRAVIS WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING HEATON PAMELA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SINK CONNIE BEAL

VERIFIED ROBINSON CHAD DRUMMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAHORA INGRID MCCUTCHEON

VERIFIED SILLS PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED CARROTHERS KAREN DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS THOMAS ARLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NYE PHIL LINDSTROM

VERIFIED THOMPSON SAMUEL LEE

VERIFIED HOOKER ANDRE RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTLEY JAMES LAMONT

UNVERIFIED MILES VICTORIA RATCLIFFE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEPORE JEAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING POOLE WILLIAM D

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUGLAS ELLEN JOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARL AMY JEAN

VERIFIED HUNTER NONYA NICOLE

VERIFIED COLE AARON MICHAEL

VERIFIED ELLIOTT RICKEY LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS ETHEL LYNETTE

VERIFIED DAVIS STEVE EDWARD
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8727  HOLIDAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8727 HOLIDAY DR

4413  HUCKS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4413 HUCKS RD

2027  LAKE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2027 LAKE DR

10615  PERSIMMON CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 10615 PERSIMMON CREEK DR

1530  SWEETGUM LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 1530 SWEETGUM LN

19916  SCHOONER DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 19916 SCHOONER DR

5101  TRACEWOOD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5101 TRACEWOOD CT

1210  SAMUEL SPENCER PKWY DAVIDSON NC 28036 1210 SAMUEL SPENCER PKWY

10383  DOWLING ST NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10383 DOWLING ST NW

JR 10640  BEATTIES FORD RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10640 BEATTIES FORD RD

9236  EDGEVALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9236 EDGEVALE DR

137  RIDGE DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 137 RIDGE DR

4801  DEER CROSS TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4801 DEER CROSS TRL

7347  WINERY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7347 WINERY LN

1930  MEZZO CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 1930 MEZZO CT

3703  CARALEA VALLEY DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 3703 CARALEA VALLEY DR NW

2200  BARNHARDT AVE NW  #A CONCORD NC 28027 2200 BARNHARDT AVE NW # A

5442  MCCHESNEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5442 MCCHESNEY DR

125  KINGSWAY CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 125 KINGSWAY CIR

6101  CORKSTONE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6101 CORKSTONE DR

125  KINGSWAY CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 125 KINGSWAY CIR

III 14524  HENRY HARRISON STILLWELL DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14524 HENRY HARRISON STILLWELL DR

13725  STRATHAVEN DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 13725 STRATHAVEN DR

7105  LAKESIDE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7105 LAKESIDE DR

105  SUMMERLEA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 105 SUMMERLEA DR

105  SUMMERLEA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 105 SUMMERLEA DR

1416  SPRINGMIST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1416 SPRINGMIST DR

8719  DOGWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8719 DOGWOOD DR

1039  WRITERS WAY CORNELIUS NC 28031 1039 WRITERS WAY

593  CAMROSE CIR NE CONCORD NC 28025 593 CAMROSE CIR NE

18007  NANTZ RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18007 NANTZ RD

7716  WOODMERE DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7716 WOODMERE DR

11800  KENNON RIDGE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11800 KENNON RIDGE LN

9803  SPRING PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9803 SPRING PARK DR

12113  BARWEN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 12113 BARWEN CT

10043  IDLEWILD RD   #239 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10043 IDLEWILD RD # 239

20500  WILLOW POND RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 20500 WILLOW POND RD

10219  BON MEADE LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 10219 BON MEADE LN

901  KEY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4815 WILKINSON BLVD # 10

17814  JETTON GREEN LOOP CORNELIUS NC 28031 17814 JETTON GREEN LOOP

3021  ACTIVE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3021 ACTIVE WAY

6200  ROBERTA RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 6200 ROBERTA RD

308  NORTHWEST DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 308 NORTHWEST DR

7707  FALGREN CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7707 FALGREN CT

2441  HARWOOD HILLS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2441 HARWOOD HILLS LN

8928  LITTLE HAMPTON PL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8928 LITTLE HAMPTON PL

5936  SIMPSON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5936 SIMPSON RD

3176  KEADY MILL LOOP KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3176 KEADY MILL LOOP

5824  ORR RD   #70 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 5824 ORR RD # 70
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CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282085441 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W
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NL F 54 SC Y 4/1/1988 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL F 85 NC Y 10/1/1960 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 73 Y 7/1/1988 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL F 70 FL Y 7/1/1978 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL F 73 NC Y 3/1/1971 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL M 52 PA Y 1/1/1988 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 69 VA Y 9/1/1988 |201| PCT 201 UNI

UN F 59 PA Y 10/1/1986 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN F 59 KY Y 4/24/2007 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 54 NC Y 6/1/1990 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL M 53 NY Y 9/13/2019 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN U 62 Y 1/12/2022 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL F 68 NY Y 1/8/1992 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 73 Y 7/1/1991 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL F 81 NY Y 10/1/1990 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN F 55 NC Y 3/21/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN U 57 Y 3/22/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 53 NC Y 10/1/1988 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 73 Y 10/1/1988 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 62 VA Y 9/1/1988 |235| PCT 235 MH

NL F 65 Y 9/1/1988 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 50 NC Y 3/1/1990 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 73 Y 3/1/1990 |218| PCT 218 MAT

NL F 59 MO Y 9/1/1988 |004| PCT 004 CLT

NL F 79 NC Y 6/1/1969 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 79 Y 9/1/1964 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 76 NC Y 9/1/1980 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL M 52 Y 9/1/1990 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 64 MA Y 4/1/1991 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 62 FL Y 1/16/2015 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL M 68 Y 9/1/1973 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 61 OC Y 5/3/2006 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL M 48 NC Y 3/13/1992 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN U 58 Y 9/21/2021 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 73 IL Y 5/15/1992 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 86 NC Y 8/1/1960 |235| PCT 235 MH

NL M 67 NC Y 4/18/1992 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 61 NJ Y 8/29/1992 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 49 NC Y 9/17/1992 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL F 68 KY Y 9/6/2016 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 59 NY Y 9/23/1992 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL M 91 NC N 3/21/2022 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 65 SC Y 9/28/1992 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 56 OH Y 12/15/1993 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 46 NC Y 3/24/1994 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 46 SC Y 4/10/1994 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL M 73 NC Y 4/11/1994 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 46 NC Y 9/19/2014 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 68 NC Y 12/15/1994 |132| PCT 132 CLT
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UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40
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99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

73 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
31214
31215
31216
31217
31218
31219
31220
31221
31222
31223
31224
31225
31226
31227
31228
31229
31230
31231
31232
31233
31234
31235
31236
31237
31238
31239
31240
31241
31242
31243
31244
31245
31246
31247
31248
31249
31250
31251
31252
31253
31254
31255
31256
31257
31258
31259
31260
31261
31262

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001954



YTD PC MASTER

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1968 |205| |205|

N 1937 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1949 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1952 |221| |221|

N 1949 |216| |216|

N 1970 |208| |208|

N 1953 |201| |201|

N 1963 |206| |206|

N 1963 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1968 |209| |209|

N 1969 |210| |210|

N 1960 |01-09| |01-09|

N 1954 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1949 |083| |083|

N 1941 |216| |216|

N 1967 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1965 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1969 |145| |145|

N 1949 |089| |089|

N 1960 |235| |235|

N 1957 |089| |089|

N 1972 |142| |142|

N 1949 |218| |218|

N 1963 |004| |004|

N 1943 |089| |089|

N 1943 |089| |089|

N 1946 |126| |126|

N 1970 |201| |201|

N 1958 |202| |202|

N 1960 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1954 |240| |240|

N 1961 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1974 |207| |207|

N 1964 |151| |151|

N 1949 |212| |212|

N 1936 |235| |235|

N 1955 |202| |202|

N 1961 |202| |202|

N 1973 |040| |040|

N 1954 |208| |208|

N 1963 |201| |201|

N 1931 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1957 |206| |206|

N 1966 |142| |142|

N 1976 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1976 |203| |203|

N 1949 |222| |222|

N 1976 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1954 |132| |132|
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CW307107 CW000307107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 934493 A ACTIVE A1

CW309311 CW000309311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 937249 A ACTIVE AV

CW311314 CW000311314 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 939781 A ACTIVE AP

CW321489 CW000321489 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 952170 A ACTIVE AV

CW322596 CW000322596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 953510 A ACTIVE AV

CW322850 CW000322850 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 953816 A ACTIVE AV

CW324595 CW000324595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30218788 A ACTIVE AV

CW327056 CW000327056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000607601 A ACTIVE AV

CW329036 CW000329036 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221331 A ACTIVE AP

CW329976 CW000329976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 962658 A ACTIVE AV

CW330585 CW000330585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 963418 A ACTIVE AP

CW333910 CW000333910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 967373 A ACTIVE AV

CW340852 CW000340852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30186576 A ACTIVE AP

CW344051 CW000344051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 979380 A ACTIVE AV

CW345669 CW000345669 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 981345 A ACTIVE AV

CW347053 CW000347053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 983008 A ACTIVE A1

CW348765 CW000348765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 985051 A ACTIVE AP

CW352745 CW000352745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000611384 A ACTIVE AV

CW357132 CW000357132 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 994991 A ACTIVE AV

CW358146 CW000358146 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 996160 A ACTIVE AV

CW35920 CW000035920 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 117375 A ACTIVE AV

CW361335 CW000361335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999836 A ACTIVE AV

CW363031 CW000363031 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1001775 A ACTIVE AV

CW364246 CW000364246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716441 A ACTIVE AP

CW36522 CW000036522 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 119362 A ACTIVE AV

CW365947 CW000365947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1005086 A ACTIVE A1

CW367282 CW000367282 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710105 A ACTIVE AV

CW371968 CW000371968 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1011873 A ACTIVE AV

CW374491 CW000374491 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1014754 A ACTIVE A1

CW375847 CW000375847 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1016317 A ACTIVE AV

CW376143 CW000376143 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1016678 A ACTIVE AV

CW382409 CW000382409 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1023964 A ACTIVE AV

CW384026 CW000384026 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30139502 A ACTIVE AP

CW385401 CW000385401 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710507 A ACTIVE AV

CW390133 CW000390133 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1033025 A ACTIVE AP

CW390275 CW000390275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1033186 A ACTIVE AV

CW392369 CW000392369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218248 A ACTIVE AV

CW392399 CW000392399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1035658 A ACTIVE AV

CW397280 CW000397280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1041121 A ACTIVE AV

CW401600 CW000401600 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1045924 A ACTIVE AP

CW406286 CW000406286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219388 A ACTIVE AV

CW406353 CW000406353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1051025 A ACTIVE AP

CW406716 CW000406716 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221177 A ACTIVE AP

CW414223 CW000414223 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1059366 A ACTIVE AV

CW415113 CW000415113 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1060298 A ACTIVE AV

CW417788 CW000417788 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1063106 A ACTIVE AV

CW418037 CW000418037 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1063359 A ACTIVE AP

CW42061 CW000042061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 142894 A ACTIVE AV

CW422680 CW000422680 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1068263 A ACTIVE AV
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UNVERIFIED MCLURKIN TWANCELLE GLENN

VERIFIED MACKEY MARIE ARLEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOUSHEE PAUL BRENT

VERIFIED MCMANAWAY WANDA DIVERS

VERIFIED JONES KATHY MARIE

VERIFIED SCHLUTER JULIA KANITTA

VERIFIED WHITE MARK

VERIFIED TYSON SANTAUSHA CURRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BINGHAM HEATHER DAWN

VERIFIED CRADLE KEITH ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENS YOLANDA LATRICE

VERIFIED CISCO JEFFREY LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING DARGAN COREY DEWAYNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LASHANTA NICOLE

VERIFIED HUDSON KIMBERLY FELICE

UNVERIFIED SELF DENNIS RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING NELSON KEA MAKEBA

VERIFIED SMALLS CRAIG

VERIFIED EICHER LINDA MORRIS

VERIFIED MOORE ROBERT JAY

VERIFIED WINN BARBARA JANE

VERIFIED GLOVER ELEANOR PRICE

VERIFIED ROBINSON TONYA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRISON KELLY MARIE

VERIFIED YOUNG JAMES PHILIP

UNVERIFIED NELSON RANDY BERNARD

VERIFIED ROCHELLE RENA LASHUN

VERIFIED SIEGEL DONALD GREGORY

UNVERIFIED BARRIER GEORGE DONALD

VERIFIED HOPKINS HOPE ZIGLAR

VERIFIED BYRD PAULA PAIGE

VERIFIED COOKE MILDRED MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING THIGPEN RICHARD MURRAY

VERIFIED FITZGERALD DARRIN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE ALICIA WILLETTA

VERIFIED JORDAN ANGELA DEVONDE

VERIFIED STOCKTON ANGELA MICHELLE

VERIFIED TOMLIN CEDRICK BERNARD

VERIFIED EMERSON CEDRIC MARQUET

VERIFICATION PENDING KASAHARA-FOSTER CINDY YUKI

VERIFIED REDFERN JERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS CHARLES ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMSON TARA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BOLTON JOHN WILLIAM

VERIFIED BOLTON HOLLY METZ

VERIFIED EICHINGER CHARLENE ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOEN THOMAS RALPH

VERIFIED ALEXANDER IRA ELLSWORTH

VERIFIED CRESS TAMARA SANDIFER
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4810  AVALON FOREST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4810 AVALON FOREST LN

3325  MAGNOLIA HILL DR   #1117 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3325 MAGNOLIA HILL DR # 1117

19839  HENDERSON RD   #F CORNELIUS NC 28031 19839 HENDERSON RD # F

137  HARPER LEE ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 137 HARPER LEE ST

104  WALTERS ST HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 104 WALTERS ST

5909  SINGING HILLS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5909 SINGING HILLS CT

1216  CROSSBOW CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 1216 CROSSBOW CIR NW

1829  JENNINGS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1829 JENNINGS ST

4445  GREYSTONE DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 4445 GREYSTONE DR SW

3558  TALWYN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3558 TALWYN CT

4313  BIESTERFIELD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4313 BIESTERFIELD DR

4810  FEATHERGRASS DR   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4810 FEATHERGRASS DR # 108

9642  GARAMONT PKWY NW CONCORD NC 28027 9642 GARAMONT PKWY NW

8901  FUSCHIA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 PO BOX 42657

4111  BRAWER FARM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4111 BRAWER FARM DR

JR 18200  PAGES END DAVIDSON NC 28036 18200 PAGES END

3108  LEMONGRASS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3108 LEMONGRASS LN

2201  KILBORNE DR   #G CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2201 KILBORNE DR # G

1408  SOUTH ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 PO BOX 1556

10725  ROXBURY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10725 ROXBURY CT

3800  SHAMROCK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3800 SHAMROCK DR

331  LONG CREEK PKWY CHARLOTTE NC 28214 331 LONG CREEK PKWY

401  TYLER TRAIL CT   #316 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 401 TYLER TRAIL CT # 316

7417  LOCKMONT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7417 LOCKMONT DR

1725  MOUNTAIN TRAIL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1725 MOUNTAIN TRAIL DR

2211  JULIA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2211 JULIA AVE

10320  TISBURY RD   #5108 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10320 TISBURY RD # 5108

21019  MOLLY HARPER DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21019 MOLLY HARPER DR

3901  DAVIS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3901 DAVIS LN

10429  GOLD PAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10429 GOLD PAN RD

4806  TREY VIEW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 4806 TREY VIEW CT

8434  COULWOOD OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8434 COULWOOD OAK LN

III 4900  RIVERVIEW DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 4900 RIVERVIEW DR

6025  WOODTHRUSH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 1317 BRANTLEY RD

6210  ROCKSHIRE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6210 ROCKSHIRE DR

2509  ROSLYN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2509 ROSLYN AVE

756  WALES CT NW  #20 CONCORD NC 28027 756 WALES CT NW # 20

11000  DULIN CREEK BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 11000 DULIN CREEK BLVD

202  WEAVERS GLENN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28262 202 WEAVERS GLENN PL

13509  PIERRE REVERDY DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 13509 PIERRE REVERDY DR

JR 2058  WOODSTREAM RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 2058 WOODSTREAM RD

16643  CRIMSON SARGENT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 16643 CRIMSON SARGENT DR

2207  CANTERBURY RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2207 CANTERBURY RD

JR 504  WALNUT ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 504 WALNUT ST

504  WALNUT ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 504 WALNUT ST

7014  NORTH BRIDGE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7014 NORTH BRIDGE DR

20122  COACHMANS WOOD LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 20122 COACHMANS WOOD LN

3209  BERRYBUSH CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3209 BERRYBUSH CT

10532  BRAWLEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10532 BRAWLEY LN
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CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282150012 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CORNELIUS NC 280311556 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 280833814 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 I

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 A

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W
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NL F 51 NC Y 2/27/1995 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL F 53 NC Y 4/3/1995 |005| PCT 005 CLT

NL M 60 NC Y 5/17/1995 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 68 VA Y 9/6/1995 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 59 NC Y 9/25/1995 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 62 CA Y 9/25/1995 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

UN U 54 Y 1/26/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 50 SC Y 8/24/2020 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL F 48 VA Y 3/25/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 48 NY Y 10/31/1995 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

NL F 49 NC Y 12/21/1995 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL M 64 NY Y 1/19/1996 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 44 Y 3/19/2020 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 46 NY Y 4/12/1996 |123| PCT 123 CLT

NL F 51 NC Y 5/3/1996 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL M 58 FL Y 5/8/1996 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 47 NC Y 3/4/1996 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL M 55 Y 9/3/2020 |005| PCT 005 CLT

NL F 65 PA Y 7/26/1996 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 63 Y 8/2/1996 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL F 86 Y 9/1/1960 |061| PCT 061 CLT

NL F 81 NY Y 8/16/1996 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 50 NC Y 8/22/1996 |126| PCT 126 CLT

UN F 46 GA Y 2/23/2022 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL M 78 Y 9/1/1968 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 58 NC Y 9/23/1996 |056| PCT 056 CLT

UN F 58 NC Y 1/4/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 57 NY Y 9/23/1996 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 68 OH Y 10/7/1996 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL F 49 NC Y 10/7/1996 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 59 PA Y 10/2/1996 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL F 76 NC Y 9/30/1996 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN M 44 NC Y 7/6/2016 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN M 57 Y 1/6/2022 |095| PCT 095 CLT

NL F 73 NJ Y 2/26/1997 |124| PCT 124 CLT

NL F 64 NC Y 2/26/1997 |012| PCT 012 CLT

UN F 55 ME Y 1/6/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL M 54 SC Y 4/14/1997 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL M 44 NC Y 7/10/1997 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 50 SC Y 8/27/1997 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN M 43 Y 2/16/2022 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL M 64 NC Y 10/17/1997 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

UN U 49 Y 3/22/2022 |03-00| 03-00

NL M 54 NC Y 2/21/1998 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 52 IL Y 1/21/1998 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 63 OH Y 3/26/1998 |202| PCT 202 HUN

NL M 61 MA Y 3/31/1998 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 74 Y 4/1/1971 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL F 60 NC Y 5/27/1998 |203| PCT 203 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31296
31297
31298
31299
31300
31301
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
31309
31310
31311
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31296
31297
31298
31299
31300
31301
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
31309
31310
31311
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YTD PC MASTER

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

73 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31296
31297
31298
31299
31300
31301
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
31309
31310
31311
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31296
31297
31298
31299
31300
31301
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
31309
31310
31311
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31296
31297
31298
31299
31300
31301
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
31309
31310
31311
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N 1971 |128| |128|

N 1969 |005| |005|

N 1962 |208| |208|

N 1954 |127| |127|

N 1963 |207| |207|

N 1960 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1968 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1972 |055| |055|

N 1974 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1974 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1973 |210| |210|

N 1958 |135| |135|

N 1978 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1976 |123| |123|

N 1971 |213| |213|

N 1964 |127| |127|

N 1975 |150| |150|

N 1967 |005| |005|

N 1957 |202| |202|

N 1959 |150| |150|

N 1936 |061| |061|

N 1941 |089| |089|

N 1972 |126| |126|

N 1976 |063| |063|

N 1944 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1964 |056| |056|

N 1964 |211| |211|

N 1965 |202| |202|

N 1954 |213| |213|

N 1973 |203| |203|

N 1963 |220| |220|

N 1946 |089| |089|

N 1978 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1965 |095| |095|

N 1949 |124| |124|

N 1958 |012| |012|

N 1967 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1968 |203| |203|

N 1978 |212| |212|

N 1972 |127| |127|

N 1979 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1958 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1973 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1968 |206| |206|

N 1970 |206| |206|

N 1959 |202| |202|

N 1961 |202| |202|

N 1948 |026| |026|

N 1962 |203| |203|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31263
31264
31265
31266
31267
31268
31269
31270
31271
31272
31273
31274
31275
31276
31277
31278
31279
31280
31281
31282
31283
31284
31285
31286
31287
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31294
31295
31296
31297
31298
31299
31300
31301
31302
31303
31304
31305
31306
31307
31308
31309
31310
31311
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CW423921 CW000423921 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1069559 A ACTIVE AV

CW42459 CW000042459 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 145193 A ACTIVE AV

CW426793 CW000426793 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1072561 A ACTIVE AV

CW428230 CW000428230 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000456155 A ACTIVE AP

CW429656 CW000429656 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1075511 A ACTIVE AP

CW431491 CW000431491 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1077439 A ACTIVE AP

CW440621 CW000440621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1086922 A ACTIVE AP

CW447492 CW000447492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221283 A ACTIVE AP

CW449527 CW000449527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1096278 A ACTIVE AP

CW450080 CW000450080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1096853 A ACTIVE AV

CW45096 CW000045096 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 159448 A ACTIVE AV

CW456854 CW000456854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677144 A ACTIVE AV

CW458587 CW000458587 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1105734 A ACTIVE AP

CW459673 CW000459673 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719054 A ACTIVE AV

CW461454 CW000461454 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1108774 A ACTIVE AV

CW464447 CW000464447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717748 A ACTIVE AV

CW465174 CW000465174 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1112660 A ACTIVE AV

CW465561 CW000465561 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1113060 A ACTIVE AV

CW465646 CW000465646 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1113148 A ACTIVE AV

CW466424 CW000466424 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219117 A ACTIVE AV

CW466438 CW000466438 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221187 A ACTIVE AP

CW467942 CW000467942 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1115529 A ACTIVE AV

CW469749 CW000469749 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1117430 A ACTIVE AV

CW47362 CW000047362 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 173531 A ACTIVE AP

CW476228 CW000476228 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30128197 A ACTIVE AV

CW476471 CW000476471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717944 A ACTIVE AV

CW476995 CW000476995 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1125107 A ACTIVE AV

CW477022 CW000477022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1125138 A ACTIVE AP

CW478921 CW000478921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1127137 A ACTIVE AV

CW479499 CW000479499 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30218269 A ACTIVE AP

CW481708 CW000481708 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1130032 A ACTIVE A1

CW483428 CW000483428 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220967 A ACTIVE AP

CW485340 CW000485340 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1133796 A ACTIVE AV

CW491736 CW000491736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1140414 A ACTIVE AV

CW496574 CW000496574 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1145391 A ACTIVE AV

CW499495 CW000499495 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1148388 A ACTIVE AV

CW500562 CW000500562 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1149477 A ACTIVE AV

CW503230 CW000503230 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1152206 A ACTIVE AP

CW505447 CW000505447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1154508 A ACTIVE AP

CW506648 CW000506648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1155753 A ACTIVE AV

CW507753 CW000507753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30070479 A ACTIVE AP

CW508955 CW000508955 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1158160 A ACTIVE AV

CW511357 CW000511357 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000639466 A ACTIVE AV

CW511578 CW000511578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1160959 A ACTIVE AV

CW512060 CW000512060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000343499 A ACTIVE A1

CW515873 CW000515873 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1165518 A ACTIVE AV

CW520746 CW000520746 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1170565 A ACTIVE AP

CW52188 CW000052188 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 200338 A ACTIVE AV

CW523382 CW000523382 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725623 A ACTIVE AN

A B C D E F G H I J K
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
31352
31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
31359
31360
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VERIFIED ROCHELLE ERINN TENE

VERIFIED HARTIS MICHAEL DOUGLAS

VERIFIED LEFLER KELLEY CARTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GEORGE PATRICIA TERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING PAIGE TERRY MCKINLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER MARION ANDRAE

VERIFICATION PENDING AYOKHA JOY COLLETTE HASBERRY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARR PAULA CAGLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONKLIN KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED ANTOINE MARIE MICHELINE

VERIFIED MULL JOAN BRYANT

VERIFIED JONES VERONICA TRUESDALE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL GATEWOOD PAYNE

VERIFIED WORLEY BOBBY DONDARY

VERIFIED HANSEN DAVID THOMAS

VERIFIED ANTHONY TYRONE RAMOND

VERIFIED BILBREY SARAH LOUISE

VERIFIED BROCHU STEVEN JOSEPH

VERIFIED LEFLER MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED WESTMORELAND PHILIP ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ZIMBERG JANET G

VERIFIED ANDERSEN RACHELLE MARIE

VERIFIED CARL JOHN EDWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SODERLUND DAVID JOSEPH

VERIFIED RICHARDSON CHRISTINA

VERIFIED BOUNOUAIL RACHID

VERIFIED BORDNER ANGEL MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING KENON TERESA ANDREA

VERIFIED NSIAH DEMEATRESS MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MADISON-HEMPHILL LAKEISHA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED RHODES NAKISHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRANDELL DANTONIO VONTE

VERIFIED FORESTER LAURA LILLIAN

VERIFIED MILLER GREGORY JEROME

VERIFIED STRAUB TIMOTHY MATTHEW

VERIFIED HOLLADAY BRYAN STEVEN

VERIFIED TAYLOR MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIDGES SHERRI BYRD

VERIFICATION PENDING MASSEY DERRICK JAMAR

VERIFIED THOMPSON LILLIAN REGINA

VERIFICATION PENDING FLOYD MATTHEW ALLEN

VERIFIED SERCU EILEEN THERESA

VERIFIED DRAKE JUSTIN PATRICK

VERIFIED CHANG PAYM

UNVERIFIED ELLISON SHARYL WHITE

VERIFIED VANN MCIVER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CALDWELL TIMOTHY DEE

VERIFIED WALKER HENRY W

UNVERIFIED NEW SULLIVAN BRANDI LYN

L M N O P Q
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5301  ROLLING OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5301 ROLLING OAK LN

2524  STEVENS MILL RD MATTHEWS NC 28104 2524 STEVENS MILL RD

10325  WASHAM POTTS RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 10325 WASHAM POTTS RD

9316  HIGHTOWER OAK ST HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9316 HIGHTOWER OAK ST

2514  CELOSIA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 PO BOX 620532

6622  BRENOCK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6622 BRENOCK LN

5620  JOSHUA CAIN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 5620 JOSHUA CAIN RD

11720  PEACH ORCHARD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9611 BROOKDALE DR STE 100

6744  PLEASANT GROVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6744 PLEASANT GROVE RD

1167  ROBINHOOD CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 1167 ROBINHOOD CIR

1225  AUTEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1225 AUTEN RD

9506  HAMEL ST CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9506 HAMEL ST

104  INTERLAKEN PL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 104 INTERLAKEN PL

100 S SMALLWOOD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28208 100 S SMALLWOOD PL

20419  QUEENSDALE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 20419 QUEENSDALE DR

7200  PETAL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 2304 WINGATE RD

14029  KEDLESTON RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14029 KEDLESTON RD

21104  TOWNWOOD DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21104 TOWNWOOD DR

10325  WASHAM POTTS RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 10325 WASHAM POTTS RD

2207  GRANDHAVEN DR CONCORD NC 28027 2207 GRANDHAVEN DR

2452  ROCK HILL CHURCH RD CONCORD NC 28027 2452 ROCK HILL CHURCH RD

14219  BANKSIDE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14219 BANKSIDE DR

7707  FALGREN CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7707 FALGREN CT

7625  WALLACE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7625 WALLACE LN

1098  BURNING EMBERS LN SW CONCORD NC 28025 1098 BURNING EMBERS LN SW

6549  LYNMONT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6549 LYNMONT DR

6138  ANDREW THOMAS DR   #234 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6138 ANDREW THOMAS DR # 234

9400  VERA JONES LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1820 INTERFACE LN

612  ACORN VALLEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 612 ACORN VALLEY CT

223  TOURNAMENT DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 223 TOURNAMENT DR SW

10838  GLENLUCE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28213 10838 GLENLUCE AVE

1078  BURNING EMBERS LN SW CONCORD NC 28025 1078 BURNING EMBERS LN SW

9819  CANDLEHILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9819 CANDLEHILL DR

5621  OLD WICKE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 5621 OLD WICKE LN

300  LORIMER RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 300 LORIMER RD

3109  ALWYN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3109 ALWYN CT

5525  HUGHESDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5525 HUGHESDALE DR

2703  SHADY REACH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2703 SHADY REACH LN

13725  ELSIE CALDWELL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 13725 ELSIE CALDWELL LN

2222  CANDLELIGHT WOODS DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2222 CANDLELIGHT WOODS DR

9918  LEGOLAS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9918 LEGOLAS LN

10755  HOLLY RIDGE BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10755 HOLLY RIDGE BLVD

15709  QUEENS TRAIL DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 15709 QUEENS TRAIL DR

3033  IREDELL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3033 IREDELL DR

501  WESTSIDE TER DAVIDSON NC 28036 PO BOX 2144

JR 4392  ENCHANTMENT COVE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4392 ENCHANTMENT COVE LN

21126  TOWNWOOD DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21126 TOWNWOOD DR

3901  COLEBROOK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3901 COLEBROOK RD

17731  TRAIN STATION DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 17731 TRAIN STATION DR

R S T U V W
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31313
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282620109 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282158776 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

UNIT 48154 CUMBERLAND NC 283318930 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

APT 203 CHARLOTTE NC 282621223 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 A

DAVIDSON NC 280362144 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
31352
31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
31359
31360
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 42 Y 6/17/1998 |115| PCT 115 CLT

NL M 73 Y 8/1/1971 |218| PCT 218 MAT

NL F 52 NC Y 7/15/1998 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 50 NJ Y 8/9/2018 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 72 FL Y 8/13/1998 |237| PCT 237 CLT

NL M 42 NC Y 8/27/1998 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 53 PA Y 12/17/1998 |205| PCT 205 CLT

UN U 63 Y 3/24/2022 |01-04| 01-04

NL M 54 NY Y 3/16/1999 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 68 OC Y 3/18/1999 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL F 73 Y 1/1/1972 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 53 NC Y 5/5/2021 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 49 GA Y 7/29/1999 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 41 NC Y 3/15/2022 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL M 58 IL Y 9/1/1999 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL M 41 VA Y 3/4/2022 |094| PCT 094 CLT

NL F 49 PA Y 10/12/1999 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 52 NY Y 10/26/1999 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 59 NC Y 10/13/1999 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 47 NC Y 2/7/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

UN F 86 DC N 3/23/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 50 IL Y 11/15/1999 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 55 OH Y 12/28/1999 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 80 Y 3/1/1972 |063| PCT 063 CLT

UN F 44 NC Y 2/19/2016 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 61 N 3/4/2022 |062| PCT 062 CLT

NL F 40 NC Y 3/10/2000 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 47 GA Y 3/20/2000 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 41 NC Y 4/3/2000 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN F 42 Y 1/7/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 40 NY Y 5/19/2000 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL M 42 NC Y 3/18/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL F 67 CA Y 6/16/2000 |219| PCT 219 MH

NL M 56 NC Y 8/30/2000 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL M 55 NY Y 9/13/2000 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL M 46 PA Y 9/28/2000 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL F 52 NC Y 10/4/2000 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 57 WV Y 10/9/2000 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 40 NC Y 10/11/2000 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL F 52 Y 10/7/2000 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL U 48 Y 10/10/2008 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 56 NY Y 10/13/2000 |211| PCT 211 UNI

UN M 42 NC Y 10/9/2020 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 47 OC Y 10/13/2000 |213| PCT 213 CLT

UN F 61 NC Y 9/17/2016 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL M 71 Y 11/8/2000 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN M 46 NC Y 1/29/2001 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 95 NC Y 10/1/1972 |003| PCT 003 CLT

NL U 47 Y 4/4/2022 |133| PCT 133 HUN

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
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31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
31359
31360
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
31352
31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
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YTD PC MASTER

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

73 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

BB BC BD BE
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
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31349
31350
31351
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31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
31359
31360
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
31352
31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
31359
31360
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |115| |115|

N 1949 |218| |218|

N 1970 |202| |202|

N 1972 |143| |143|

N 1950 |237| |237|

N 1980 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1969 |205| |205|

N 1959 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1968 |222| |222|

N 1954 |083| |083|

N 1949 |222| |222|

N 1969 |203| |203|

N 1973 |207| |207|

N 1981 |012| |012|

N 1964 |208| |208|

N 1981 |094| |094|

N 1973 |241| |241|

N 1970 |202| |202|

N 1963 |202| |202|

N 1975 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1936 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1972 |133| |133|

N 1967 |142| |142|

N 1942 |063| |063|

N 1978 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1961 |062| |062|

N 1982 |135| |135|

N 1975 |149| |149|

N 1981 |089| |089|

N 1980 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1982 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1980 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1955 |219| |219|

N 1966 |081| |081|

N 1967 |206| |206|

N 1976 |128| |128|

N 1970 |203| |203|

N 1965 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1982 |205| |205|

N 1970 |216| |216|

N 1974 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1966 |211| |211|

N 1980 |127| |127|

N 1975 |213| |213|

N 1961 |206| |206|

N 1951 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1976 |202| |202|

N 1927 |003| |003|

N 1975 |133| |133|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31312
31313
31314
31315
31316
31317
31318
31319
31320
31321
31322
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31331
31332
31333
31334
31335
31336
31337
31338
31339
31340
31341
31342
31343
31344
31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
31352
31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31358
31359
31360
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YTD PC MASTER

CW526745 CW000526745 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1176710 A ACTIVE AV

CW527365 CW000527365 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1177338 A ACTIVE AV

CW529119 CW000529119 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1179157 A ACTIVE AV

CW530327 CW000530327 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1180400 A ACTIVE AV

CW531635 CW000531635 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717897 A ACTIVE AV

CW534308 CW000534308 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1184503 A ACTIVE AV

CW534916 CW000534916 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1185139 A ACTIVE A1

CW536331 CW000536331 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1186588 A ACTIVE AV

CW538984 CW000538984 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1200505 A ACTIVE AV

CW540801 CW000540801 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1202342 A ACTIVE AV

CW541074 CW000541074 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1202618 A ACTIVE AV

CW543765 CW000543765 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1205332 A ACTIVE AV

CW548775 CW000548775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1210388 A ACTIVE AV

CW551760 CW000551760 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698780 A ACTIVE AP

CW552930 CW000552930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1214569 A ACTIVE AV

CW555099 CW000555099 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1216763 A ACTIVE AV

CW560395 CW000560395 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1222164 A ACTIVE A1

CW561495 CW000561495 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1223282 A ACTIVE AV

CW561580 CW000561580 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000311489 A ACTIVE AP

CW562099 CW000562099 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1223892 A ACTIVE AP

CW564320 CW000564320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1226143 A ACTIVE AV

CW564767 CW000564767 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1226595 A ACTIVE AV

CW566185 CW000566185 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000204932 A ACTIVE AV

CW566947 CW000566947 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1228823 A ACTIVE AV

CW567609 CW000567609 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1229490 A ACTIVE AV

CW567959 CW000567959 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221329 A ACTIVE AP

CW567980 CW000567980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221292 A ACTIVE AP

CW569759 CW000569759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1231666 A ACTIVE AV

CW570597 CW000570597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1232512 A ACTIVE AV

CW572791 CW000572791 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723771 A ACTIVE AV

CW57307 CW000057307 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 226461 A ACTIVE AV

CW573605 CW000573605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219294 A ACTIVE AP

CW576155 CW000576155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1238141 A ACTIVE AV

CW576849 CW000576849 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1238856 A ACTIVE AV

CW581399 CW000581399 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218115 A ACTIVE AP

CW582504 CW000582504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1244625 A ACTIVE AP

CW583958 CW000583958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221291 A ACTIVE AP

CW584131 CW000584131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1246283 A ACTIVE AV

CW584945 CW000584945 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1247110 A ACTIVE AV

CW5900 CW000005900 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 13149 A ACTIVE AV

CW592386 CW000592386 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1254837 A ACTIVE AP

CW593785 CW000593785 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1256282 A ACTIVE AV

CW595404 CW000595404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218802 A ACTIVE AV

CW595912 CW000595912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1258463 A ACTIVE AV

CW597884 CW000597884 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30121434 A ACTIVE AP

CW600857 CW000600857 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1263534 A ACTIVE AP

CW601466 CW000601466 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999976511 A ACTIVE AV

CW602089 CW000602089 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1264786 A ACTIVE AV

CW604162 CW000604162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713291 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001977



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GOULD JOEL CHARLES

VERIFIED GARRETT RONALD RUDOLPH

VERIFIED GREEN DAVID PAUL

VERIFIED SIZEMORE DAVID TUCKER

VERIFIED HILL JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFIED BECKER HOLLY HALL

UNVERIFIED CARUANA JOSEPH CHARLES

VERIFIED ALEXANDER WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFIED WALLACE MARTY DEAN

VERIFIED FLETCHER ROBERT LEROY

VERIFIED POIBRENSKI KIMBERLY SUE

VERIFIED HAULBROOK ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFIED DYER EVERETT BRANTLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLISON JERRY DWAYNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LAUREN CRYSTAL JODI

VERIFIED COLE LESLIE SHEPHERD

UNVERIFIED NOVITT CECILIA ANNE

VERIFIED MCKEE CHRISTOPHER BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD TEVARIS DEONDRE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEHNEIS JAMES THOMPSON

VERIFIED HALEY MYRON ANTHONY

VERIFIED BALDWIN ZUNDREA YVETTE

VERIFIED GOFORTH ALEXANDER FRANK

VERIFIED BECHHOLD DAVID VINCENT

VERIFIED ELMORE CURTIS WADE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL CHINTAN HARSHADKUMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL NALINI HARSHADKUMAR

VERIFIED BRYAN JOHN DAVID

VERIFIED EAVES ALESHA VALSHAWN

VERIFIED BROWN TASHA AUWATER

VERIFIED FEATHERSTONE JEFFREY BRYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK MICHELE SCHOSSER

VERIFIED DUMARIEH ROLA AMEEN

VERIFIED REID MAURICE ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ MAGALYS AVILES

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL CHAD AARON

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL HARSHADKUMAR GOVINDLAL

VERIFIED JEROME STEPHANE

VERIFIED PIERCE-SMITH IESHISHUA SHONTA

VERIFIED BROWN SALLIE SLOAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAYTON LYDIA REASOR

VERIFIED CHICKOREE ZERUBABEL SETH

VERIFIED SUTHAR ALPESH JAGDISHBHAI

VERIFIED MAY RANNELLA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEAMON SARA BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING STRAUB AUBREY MARCELLE

VERIFIED FREDERICK KEREN JOY GRAUL

VERIFIED GATEN BOBBIE RICE

VERIFIED WALKER STEPHANI LYNN

L M N O P Q
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

12621  BRADFORD HILL LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12621 BRADFORD HILL LN

9821 E W T HARRIS BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9821 E W T HARRIS BLVD

18718  COVERDALE CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 18718 COVERDALE CT

507  CANADICE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 507 CANADICE RD

8250  BALD RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8250 BALD RIDGE DR

21280  SUMMERBROOK DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21280 SUMMERBROOK DR

11708  KENNON RIDGE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11708 KENNON RIDGE LN

3410  STATESVILLE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28206 3410 STATESVILLE AVE

8600  EXCALIBUR WAY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8600 EXCALIBUR WAY

19001  PENINSULA CLUB DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 19001 PENINSULA CLUB DR

13716  BAYTOWN CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13716 BAYTOWN CT

11022  ALNWICK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11022 ALNWICK CT

JR 400  AVINGER LN   #346 DAVIDSON NC 28036 400 AVINGER LN # 346

14232  LITTLE PINE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14232 LITTLE PINE DR

4237  ORANGE TREE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4237 ORANGE TREE CT

2121  CUSTER ST   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2121 CUSTER ST # 4

7826  HORSESHOE CREEK DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7826 HORSESHOE CREEK DR

9311  STANDERWICK LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9311 STANDERWICK LN

904  RUCKER CLIFF DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 904 RUCKER CLIFF DR

11012  GREENHEAD VIEW RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11012 GREENHEAD VIEW RD

JR 6815  NATHAN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6815 NATHAN DR

5005  ROUNDSTONE WAY   #305 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5005 ROUNDSTONE WAY # 305

3621  MELROSE COTTAGE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3621 MELROSE COTTAGE DR

18242  RIVER FORD DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 18242 RIVER FORD DR

JR 13816  CONNELL GREEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 13816 CONNELL GREEN DR

9519  HERRINGBONE LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 9519 HERRINGBONE LN NW

9519  HERRINGBONE LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 9519 HERRINGBONE LN NW

16813  HAMPTON CROSSING DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16813 HAMPTON CROSSING DR

2033  COPPERPLATE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2033 COPPERPLATE RD

17130  KENTON DR   #305 CORNELIUS NC 28031 17130 KENTON DR # 305

1832  ODESSA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1832 ODESSA LN

600  COX MILL RD CONCORD NC 28027 600 COX MILL RD

10015  WHITE CASCADE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10015 WHITE CASCADE DR

SR 4445  MERLANE DR   #305 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4445 MERLANE DR # 305

5900  RAINTREE CIR CONCORD NC 28027 5900 RAINTREE CIR

16138  CRANLEIGH DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16138 CRANLEIGH DR

9519  HERRINGBONE LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 9519 HERRINGBONE LN NW

6240  RED CLOVER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6240 RED CLOVER LN

13820  PINYON PINE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 13820 PINYON PINE LN

8114  BROWNE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 PO BOX 480331

2934  GREY RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 2934 GREY RD

12724  WETHERBURN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 12724 WETHERBURN LN

10441  SPRINGFARM LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 10441 SPRINGFARM LN

7701  PICKERING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 7701 PICKERING DR

3656  COUNTY DOWN AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3656 COUNTY DOWN AVE

1329  SUGAR HOLLOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1329 SUGAR HOLLOW DR

15334  HUGH TORANCE PKWY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15334 HUGH TORANCE PKWY

309  TYLER TRAIL CT   #433 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 309 TYLER TRAIL CT # 433

8807  LONG CREEK TEE CT   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 PO BOX 480896

R S T U V W
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CONCORD NC 28027 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 M

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CONCORD NC 28027 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

HARRISBURG NC 28075 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282695307 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001980



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 50 OH Y 5/10/2001 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL M 70 NC Y 4/25/2001 |094| PCT 094 CLT

NL M 66 NC Y 6/5/2001 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 39 WV Y 6/25/2001 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 39 NC Y 3/4/2022 |115| PCT 115 CLT

NL F 44 SC Y 8/23/2001 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 81 NY Y 8/24/2001 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL M 58 NC Y 9/20/2001 |056| PCT 056 CLT

NL M 59 NC Y 12/7/2001 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN M 80 NY Y 11/26/2001 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 54 NY Y 12/5/2001 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 55 GA Y 1/22/2002 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 87 TN Y 3/21/2002 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 51 Y 9/28/2021 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 38 SC Y 6/6/2002 |124| PCT 124 CLT

NL F 74 MS Y 7/9/2002 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL F 55 LA Y 8/29/2002 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL M 52 NC Y 9/13/2002 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 38 NC Y 6/15/2016 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 72 MD Y 9/3/2002 |212| PCT 212 UNI

NL M 38 OK Y 10/11/2002 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 44 CT Y 9/30/2002 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 63 NC Y 6/13/2014 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL M 52 OH Y 10/14/2002 |127| PCT 127 DAV

UN M 53 NC Y 11/5/2002 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

UN U 45 Y 3/21/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN U 68 Y 3/22/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 50 NC Y 11/4/2002 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN F 44 VA Y 12/4/2002 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL U 39 Y 3/21/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 65 NC Y 9/1/1975 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 41 PA Y 2/14/2022 |02-09| 02-09

NL F 37 OC Y 3/5/2003 |128| PCT 128 CLT

NL M 40 NC Y 3/14/2003 |042| PCT 042 CLT

UN U 64 Y 1/3/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 42 OH Y 6/26/2003 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL U 74 Y 3/22/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 41 OC Y 7/17/2003 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL F 45 NC Y 8/7/2003 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 80 NC Y 10/1/1964 |214| PCT 214 CLT

NL F 63 MI Y 10/16/2003 |127| PCT 127 UNI

NL M 49 OC Y 10/22/2003 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN M 41 Y 1/21/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

UN F 51 LA Y 12/3/2003 |105| PCT 105 CLT

UN F 51 MO Y 4/10/2015 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 37 NJ Y 2/19/2004 |150| PCT 150 CLT

UN F 44 Y 12/8/2008 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL F 37 NC Y 3/2/2004 |126| PCT 126 CLT

UN F 45 Y 1/28/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

BB BC BD BE
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1972 |134| |134|

N 1952 |094| |094|

N 1956 |202| |202|

N 1983 |207| |207|

N 1983 |115| |115|

N 1978 |202| |202|

N 1941 |207| |207|

N 1964 |056| |056|

N 1963 |142| |142|

N 1942 |242| |242|

N 1968 |142| |142|

N 1967 |212| |212|

N 1935 |206| |206|

N 1971 |241| |241|

N 1984 |124| |124|

N 1948 |055| |055|

N 1967 |209| |209|

N 1970 |143| |143|

N 1984 |089| |089|

N 1950 |212| |212|

N 1984 |135| |135|

N 1978 |211| |211|

N 1959 |102| |102|

N 1970 |127| |127|

N 1969 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1977 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1954 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1972 |133| |133|

N 1978 |212| |212|

N 1983 |240| |240|

N 1957 |222| |222|

N 1981 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1985 |128| |128|

N 1982 |042| |042|

N 1958 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1980 |207| |207|

N 1948 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1981 |151| |151|

N 1977 |203| |203|

N 1942 |214| |214|

N 1959 |127| |127|

N 1973 |212| |212|

N 1981 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1971 |105| |105|

N 1971 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1985 |150| |150|

N 1978 |143| |143|

N 1985 |126| |126|

N 1977 |211| |211|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31367
31368
31369
31370
31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31378
31379
31380
31381
31382
31383
31384
31385
31386
31387
31388
31389
31390
31391
31392
31393
31394
31395
31396
31397
31398
31399
31400
31401
31402
31403
31404
31405
31406
31407
31408
31409
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YTD PC MASTER

CW605437 CW000605437 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218299 A ACTIVE AP

CW609013 CW000609013 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1272017 A ACTIVE AV

CW610564 CW000610564 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000214409 A ACTIVE AV

CW610638 CW000610638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000360954 A ACTIVE AV

CW610783 CW000610783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1273842 A ACTIVE AP

CW611164 CW000611164 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1274234 A ACTIVE AV

CW614767 CW000614767 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1278201 A ACTIVE AV

CW61533 CW000061533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 245593 A ACTIVE AV

CW615422 CW000615422 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30219589 A ACTIVE AV

CW616220 CW000616220 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000409036 A ACTIVE AV

CW616951 CW000616951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1280465 A ACTIVE AV

CW617366 CW000617366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1280889 A ACTIVE AV

CW622697 CW000622697 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1286409 A ACTIVE AP

CW625248 CW000625248 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219100 A ACTIVE AP

CW625815 CW000625815 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219101 A ACTIVE AP

CW627057 CW000627057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000260129 A ACTIVE AV

CW628066 CW000628066 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30157576 A ACTIVE AP

CW628785 CW000628785 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1292629 A ACTIVE AV

CW628898 CW000628898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1292743 A ACTIVE AP

CW629380 CW000629380 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1293229 A ACTIVE AP

CW630446 CW000630446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1294323 A ACTIVE AV

CW631707 CW000631707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725605 A ACTIVE AP

CW633948 CW000633948 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30168789 A ACTIVE AV

CW634926 CW000634926 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1298916 A ACTIVE AV

CW636932 CW000636932 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1300968 A ACTIVE AV

CW637801 CW000637801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218116 A ACTIVE AP

CW640759 CW000640759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000223718 A ACTIVE AV

CW643383 CW000643383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221304 A ACTIVE AP

CW644690 CW000644690 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30135858 A ACTIVE AV

CW646163 CW000646163 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719102 A ACTIVE AV

CW646362 CW000646362 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1310697 A ACTIVE AP

CW648025 CW000648025 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1312425 A ACTIVE AV

CW650840 CW000650840 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713800 A ACTIVE AV

CW651037 CW000651037 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1315535 A ACTIVE AV

CW654358 CW000654358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1319019 A ACTIVE AV

CW657147 CW000657147 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221161 A ACTIVE AP

CW659102 CW000659102 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1323977 A ACTIVE AV

CW664444 CW000664444 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1329602 A ACTIVE AV

CW666140 CW000666140 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1331401 A ACTIVE AV

CW66952 CW000066952 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 274151 A ACTIVE AV

CW67172 CW000067172 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 275504 A ACTIVE AV

CW672719 CW000672719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715711 A ACTIVE AV

CW674491 CW000674491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715968 A ACTIVE AV

CW679311 CW000679311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000655790 A ACTIVE AV

CW679563 CW000679563 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30188501 A ACTIVE AV

CW680703 CW000680703 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000571897 A ACTIVE AP

CW681824 CW000681824 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99837876 A ACTIVE AV

CW682994 CW000682994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30164615 A ACTIVE AP

CW683259 CW000683259 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30082261 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31410
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31412
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31414
31415
31416
31417
31418
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31421
31422
31423
31424
31425
31426
31427
31428
31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
31438
31439
31440
31441
31442
31443
31444
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COUNCIL DAMEIN DARRELL

VERIFIED THOMPSON WOODROW MARTIKIS

VERIFIED KIM SUSAN CHISUN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOBLEY LAPRICE DAMONE

VERIFIED BETHEA SONYA MONIQUE

VERIFIED RAMSEY DANNY LEON

VERIFIED BLACKWELDER BRENDA WARD

VERIFIED YOUNG TARCHEDA LASHAWNA

VERIFIED LACKEY KATHLEEN COLEMAN

VERIFIED LEACH FRAZIER AMIN

VERIFIED WATSON BONNIE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOZIER ALYSON MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARROW BARBARA GERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARROW PAUL BERNARD

VERIFIED MORRISON SHANNON ALYSE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRATHER ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFIED NELSON-CHASTAIN SONYA GAYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PASSANT JANA ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNIS DWIGHT ALAN

VERIFIED ALI AL AMAL

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODLEY SHARANO

VERIFIED HEDGEPETH TIMOTHY JOEL

VERIFIED RUSH PHILIP BRADLEY

VERIFIED MCFADDEN MARK ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN ANNITRA RENIECE

VERIFIED ANDERSON MARCUS QUINTEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING IVIE JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFIED HELMS CLARA JANE

VERIFIED CARLBERG AMANDA WHITLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING NICHOLS THOMAS JOEL

VERIFIED GONZALEZ JOHANNA CAROLINA

VERIFIED BLOUNT VERA

VERIFIED BARCLAY BRENDA GALE

VERIFIED RIVERS CHERIKA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BARR ANTHONY LYNN

VERIFIED ELLINGTON KEVIN LAQUANN

VERIFIED CALDWELL SHAKEEDA MARIE

VERIFIED LEE SHAASTON SEAN PAUL

VERIFIED NEW VERNON EDWARD

VERIFIED NEW MARY MASSEY

VERIFIED ROBINSON RODRIGO G

VERIFIED REYNOLDS CARY ALLEN

VERIFIED SCOTT LAVON

VERIFIED POTESTIVO SALVATORE JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING BROCK SELCER REMEY

VERIFIED SCHNABEL TERI MOORE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOBS ABBY MARIE MUELLER

VERIFIED TACKETT DEBRA CLARK

L M N O P Q
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31414
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31422
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31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
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YTD PC MASTER

712  POPLAR VIEW DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 712 POPLAR VIEW DR NW

8844  CAVONNIER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8844 CAVONNIER LN

810  POND MEADOW CT   #212 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 810 POND MEADOW CT # 212

11309  BRANGUS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 PO BOX 3590

4235  GRANT MARTIN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4235 GRANT MARTIN DR

1405  IVY MEADOW DR   #1428 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1405 IVY MEADOW DR # 1428

3727  GRICKLADE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 3727 GRICKLADE DR

7936  BROWNE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7936 BROWNE RD

370  SCHAD CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 370 SCHAD CT SW

3524  MOUNTAIN COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3524 MOUNTAIN COVE DR

613  ROOK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 613 ROOK RD

1712  RUSSELL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1712 RUSSELL AVE

9911  CIMARRON CLOSE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9911 CIMARRON CLOSE LN

9597  CAMBERLEY AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 9597 CAMBERLEY AVE NW

9597  CAMBERLEY AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 9597 CAMBERLEY AVE NW

2329  CENTURY OAKS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2329 CENTURY OAKS LN

9527  SHUMACHER AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 9527 SHUMACHER AVE NW

8138  WESTBOURNE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8138 WESTBOURNE DR

9704  THAMES WAY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9704 THAMES WAY

9015  BLAIR RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9015 BLAIR RD

3336  MAGNOLIA HILL DR   #1613 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3336 MAGNOLIA HILL DR # 1613

734  ABERDEEN GLEN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28214 734 ABERDEEN GLEN PL

2177  GRIST MILL DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 2177 GRIST MILL DR SW

JR 16716  FLYING JIB RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 16716 FLYING JIB RD

5502  LINDA VISTA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28216 PO BOX 680448

3615  COURAGE CT SW CONCORD NC 28027 3615 COURAGE CT SW

SR 431  WOODVALE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28208 431 WOODVALE PL

508  GIBSON DR NW CONCORD NC 28025 508 GIBSON DR NW

6225  HARRISBURG PLZ HARRISBURG NC 28075 6225 HARRISBURG PLZ

22410  MARKET ST   #2127 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22410 MARKET ST # 2127

6628  PARK MEADOWS PL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 6628 PARK MEADOWS PL

301 W ARROWHEAD DR   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28213 301 W ARROWHEAD DR # D

2417  BOOKER AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2417 BOOKER AVE

4024  HUNTMEADOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4024 HUNTMEADOW DR

8715  BALSAM BAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8715 BALSAM BAY RD

11720  PEACH ORCHARD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9611 BROOKDALE DR STE 100

4730  WESTCREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4730 WESTCREST DR

1230  TRIECE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 1230 TRIECE LN

SR 1918 W LAPORTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1918 W LAPORTE DR

4637  SUNLEA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4637 SUNLEA LN

4637  SUNLEA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4637 SUNLEA LN

2320  PENNINGER CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2320 PENNINGER CIR

16931  BELLE ISLE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 16931 BELLE ISLE DR

4923  MALIBU DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4923 MALIBU DR

4840  ASHERTON PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 4840 ASHERTON PL NW

JR 9811  HANNON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9811 HANNON RD

13131  REGENT GROVE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13131 REGENT GROVE LN

4778  ASHERTON PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 4778 ASHERTON PL NW

2382  EVA DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2382 EVA DR NW

R S T U V W
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31432
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31434
31435
31436
31437
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

MATTHEWS NC 281063590 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CONCORD NC 28025 I

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282160008 B

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282158776 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31410
31411
31412
31413
31414
31415
31416
31417
31418
31419
31420
31421
31422
31423
31424
31425
31426
31427
31428
31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
31438
31439
31440
31441
31442
31443
31444
31445
31446
31447
31448
31449
31450
31451
31452
31453
31454
31455
31456
31457
31458
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NL U 55 Y 1/7/2022 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 49 NC Y 4/30/2004 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN M 42 Y 8/27/2014 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 48 VA Y 10/22/2016 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL M 38 NC Y 5/14/2004 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL F 37 SC Y 5/14/2004 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL M 56 SC Y 5/24/2004 |237| PCT 237 CLT

NL F 80 Y 10/1/1976 |214| PCT 214 UNI

NL F 37 NC Y 2/24/2022 |12-12| 12-12 CON

NL F 40 VA Y 9/18/2017 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN M 45 NC Y 6/23/2004 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 42 FL Y 6/24/2004 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL F 48 NC Y 7/21/2004 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN U 62 OH Y 2/7/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN U 63 NY Y 2/7/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL F 36 NC Y 8/4/2015 |126| PCT 126 CLT

UN M 52 IN Y 3/22/2018 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 62 NC Y 8/16/2004 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 50 FL Y 8/17/2004 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 57 NC Y 8/2/2004 |219| PCT 219 MH

UN M 53 CT Y 8/18/2004 |005| PCT 005 CLT

NL M 49 NC Y 4/1/2022 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 36 MA Y 1/14/2019 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 61 PA Y 9/3/2004 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL M 53 NY Y 9/15/2004 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN U 45 Y 1/3/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 40 SC Y 9/29/2014 |012| PCT 012 CLT

UN F 48 Y 3/16/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 38 NC Y 8/16/2016 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 40 NC Y 3/15/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 54 NC Y 9/23/2004 |209| PCT 209 HUN

HL F 37 OC Y 9/27/2004 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 69 SC Y 2/3/2022 |025| PCT 025 CLT

NL F 63 CA Y 10/4/2004 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 42 OC Y 10/1/2004 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN U 63 Y 3/23/2022 |01-04| 01-04

NL M 42 NC Y 10/4/2004 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL F 38 NC Y 10/6/2004 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL M 38 NC Y 10/8/2004 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 72 VA Y 3/1/1976 |084| PCT 084 CLT

NL F 72 NC Y 2/1/1977 |084| PCT 084 CLT

NL U 41 Y 2/17/2022 |146| PCT 146 CLT

UN M 54 Y 2/18/2022 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL M 53 AL Y 11/3/2020 |060| PCT 060 CLT

NL M 36 Y 4/21/2020 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL M 78 SC Y 2/6/2020 |234| PCT 234 MH

NL F 47 VA Y 11/12/2004 |207| PCT 207 HUN

NL F 40 MO Y 10/12/2018 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 66 NC Y 10/27/2010 |02-01| 02-01 CON

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

82 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 1

73 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31410
31411
31412
31413
31414
31415
31416
31417
31418
31419
31420
31421
31422
31423
31424
31425
31426
31427
31428
31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
31438
31439
31440
31441
31442
31443
31444
31445
31446
31447
31448
31449
31450
31451
31452
31453
31454
31455
31456
31457
31458
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
31410
31411
31412
31413
31414
31415
31416
31417
31418
31419
31420
31421
31422
31423
31424
31425
31426
31427
31428
31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
31438
31439
31440
31441
31442
31443
31444
31445
31446
31447
31448
31449
31450
31451
31452
31453
31454
31455
31456
31457
31458
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CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31410
31411
31412
31413
31414
31415
31416
31417
31418
31419
31420
31421
31422
31423
31424
31425
31426
31427
31428
31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
31438
31439
31440
31441
31442
31443
31444
31445
31446
31447
31448
31449
31450
31451
31452
31453
31454
31455
31456
31457
31458
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N 1967 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1973 |211| |211|

N 1980 |082| |082|

N 1974 |220| |220|

N 1984 |081| |081|

N 1985 |105| |105|

N 1966 |237| |237|

N 1942 |214| |214|

N 1985 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1982 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1977 |222| |222|

N 1980 |055| |055|

N 1974 |241| |241|

N 1960 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1959 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1986 |126| |126|

N 1970 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1960 |089| |089|

N 1972 |133| |133|

N 1965 |219| |219|

N 1969 |005| |005|

N 1973 |089| |089|

N 1986 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1961 |242| |242|

N 1969 |210| |210|

N 1977 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1982 |012| |012|

N 1974 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1984 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1982 |202| |202|

N 1968 |209| |209|

N 1985 |082| |082|

N 1953 |025| |025|

N 1959 |145| |145|

N 1980 |201| |201|

N 1959 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1980 |081| |081|

N 1984 |043| |043|

N 1984 |089| |089|

N 1950 |084| |084|

N 1950 |084| |084|

N 1981 |146| |146|

N 1968 |242| |242|

N 1969 |060| |060|

N 1986 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1944 |234| |234|

N 1975 |207| |207|

N 1982 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1956 |02-01| |02-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31410
31411
31412
31413
31414
31415
31416
31417
31418
31419
31420
31421
31422
31423
31424
31425
31426
31427
31428
31429
31430
31431
31432
31433
31434
31435
31436
31437
31438
31439
31440
31441
31442
31443
31444
31445
31446
31447
31448
31449
31450
31451
31452
31453
31454
31455
31456
31457
31458
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CW684114 CW000684114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99840166 A ACTIVE AV

CW684189 CW000684189 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99840241 A ACTIVE AV

CW685574 CW000685574 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 99841626 A ACTIVE AP

CW687060 CW000687060 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219397 A ACTIVE AV

CW687416 CW000687416 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 99843468 A ACTIVE AV

CW689816 CW000689816 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30055809 A ACTIVE A1

CW692021 CW000692021 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99848073 A ACTIVE AV

CW693527 CW000693527 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99849579 A ACTIVE AV

CW696865 CW000696865 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30182224 A ACTIVE AP

CW696928 CW000696928 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99852980 A ACTIVE AV

CW704047 CW000704047 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99860099 A ACTIVE AP

CW705266 CW000705266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99861318 A ACTIVE AV

CW706158 CW000706158 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99862210 A ACTIVE AV

CW707422 CW000707422 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30071726 A ACTIVE AP

CW707663 CW000707663 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99863715 A ACTIVE A1

CW710778 CW000710778 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 99866886 A ACTIVE AV

CW712935 CW000712935 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99869207 A ACTIVE AP

CW713820 CW000713820 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99870152 A ACTIVE AV

CW71439 CW000071439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 306579 A ACTIVE AV

CW715399 CW000715399 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000150666 A ACTIVE AV

CW71618 CW000071618 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000616604 A ACTIVE AP

CW717354 CW000717354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99874042 A ACTIVE AP

CW717379 CW000717379 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714442 A ACTIVE AV

CW718132 CW000718132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000702413 A ACTIVE A1

CW724708 CW000724708 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99882330 A ACTIVE A1

CW726296 CW000726296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99884177 A ACTIVE AP

CW726559 CW000726559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221081 A ACTIVE AP

CW72702 CW000072702 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 310654 A ACTIVE AV

CW727307 CW000727307 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000232348 A ACTIVE AP

CW729450 CW000729450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99887974 A ACTIVE AV

CW732238 CW000732238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99891242 A ACTIVE AV

CW733863 CW000733863 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99893040 A ACTIVE AV

CW734553 CW000734553 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000319641 A ACTIVE AV

CW737433 CW000737433 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99897060 A ACTIVE AV

CW738299 CW000738299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30070281 A ACTIVE AV

CW743707 CW000743707 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000255999 A ACTIVE AV

CW745275 CW000745275 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999840676 A ACTIVE AP

CW745775 CW000745775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712656 A ACTIVE AV

CW747885 CW000747885 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30159459 A ACTIVE AP

CW748534 CW000748534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999844411 A ACTIVE AP

CW750127 CW000750127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000108257 A ACTIVE AV

CW750403 CW000750403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000055074 A ACTIVE AP

CW750503 CW000750503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221330 A ACTIVE AP

CW751629 CW000751629 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000701358 A ACTIVE AV

CW75350 CW000075350 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 318790 A ACTIVE AP

CW753944 CW000753944 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30155547 A ACTIVE AV

CW756039 CW000756039 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000588832 A ACTIVE AV

CW759248 CW000759248 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999983255 A ACTIVE AV

CW760419 CW000760419 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999858587 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507
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VERIFIED BASISA RAPHAEL KUTOTA

VERIFIED BRADLEY JEFFREY KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BERLIN STACIE MELISSA

VERIFIED WESLEY TABITHA GLORY

VERIFIED JAMES DENNIS

UNVERIFIED VEILLEUX JEAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED MUCKLER JEFFREY TRASK

VERIFIED GONZALEZ LIZANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDONALD WILLIAM JOE

VERIFIED GOODALL JULIE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWDLE-BEY JOSHUA HOOVER

VERIFIED HAILEY MARQUITA RENEE

VERIFIED WEINSTEIN MALCOLM MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING JOBES PATRICIA ANN

UNVERIFIED LINK MAUREEN HAGERTY

VERIFIED JONES ASHLEY MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING THORSON KYUNG IH

VERIFIED HILGERS HERMANN

VERIFIED ANDREWS VIVIAN WASHINGTON

VERIFIED MCFARLAN NATHANIEL LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING LECHETTE NANCY SNOW

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON BRIANNE LEGGAT

VERIFIED HAMILTON BRANDY ALEXANDRIA

UNVERIFIED ALLEN WILLIE EUGENE

UNVERIFIED YAEKEL JEREMY PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES COREY RUGERALD

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFF SYLVESTER

VERIFIED BAKER CYNTHIA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS MAE BELL

VERIFIED PADILLA STEPHANIA

VERIFIED PARCHMENT CONROY LLOYD

VERIFIED MCCOWN WILLIAM TAYLOR

VERIFIED SCHUBRING DUSTIN GEORGE

VERIFIED LAMB ELISSA MARIA

VERIFIED SALERNO ANDREW JOSEPH

VERIFIED KRAFT RJ PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT NYRON FITZALBERT

VERIFIED ROBERSON KAYLAH MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING ENDE CHARLES HENRY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOBBS AISHA ELENA

VERIFIED PAGE COREY DARRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON TREVIN LAMARK

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL PAYALBEN CHINTAN

VERIFIED LOPEZ NELSON ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWYER LINDA ANN

VERIFIED HICKS REGINA

VERIFIED BENNETT BRITTANY MARIE

VERIFIED DEVORE ADAM JACOB JOHN

VERIFIED CHAPMAN PAULA ANN

L M N O P Q
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
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31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-001998



YTD PC MASTER

II 1302  HUNTER OAKS LN   #5 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1302 HUNTER OAKS LN # 5

22410  MARKET ST   #2303 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22410 MARKET ST # 2303

12315  OLD DULIN FARMS WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28215 12315 OLD DULIN FARMS WAY

10453  SPRINGFARM LN HARRISBURG NC 28075 10453 SPRINGFARM LN

3633  CITISIDE DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28215 PO BOX 35052

5387  JOSEPHINE LN SW CONCORD NC 28027 5387 JOSEPHINE LN SW

548  JETTON ST DAVIDSON NC 28036 548 JETTON ST

3912  LEGHORN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3912 LEGHORN CT

85  WINECOFF AVE NE CONCORD NC 28025 85 WINECOFF AVE NE

9827  STANDING WOOD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9827 STANDING WOOD CT

4732  GARVIS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4732 GARVIS DR

5118  EVANDERS WAY   #105 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5118 EVANDERS WAY # 105

2830  ARNOLD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2830 ARNOLD DR

3316  STREAMSIDE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 3316 STREAMSIDE DR

12821  LITTLE PENNY DR   #219 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12821 LITTLE PENNY DR # 219

664  REEVES CT CHARLOTTE NC 28208 664 REEVES CT

10430  OLDE IRONGATE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 10430 OLDE IRONGATE LN

11121  RENDA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 11121 RENDA CT

9246  HIGHLAND CREEK PKWY   #2309 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9246 HIGHLAND CREEK PKWY # 2309

9368  MEADOWMONT VIEW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9368 MEADOWMONT VIEW DR

1132  GOODMAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1132 GOODMAN RD

20215  OAKBRANCH LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 20215 OAKBRANCH LN

10925  WYNDHAM POINTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 10925 WYNDHAM POINTE DR

II 2106  LONG RIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2106 LONG RIDGE LN

8119  TOWNLEY RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8119 TOWNLEY RD

3320  DUNN COMMONS PKWY   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3320 DUNN COMMONS PKWY # 202

402  4TH ST E KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 402 4TH ST E

6026  RED CARRIAGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6026 RED CARRIAGE LN

3819  AVALON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3819 AVALON AVE

4123  DAVID DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 4123 DAVID DR

4600  DAVID COX RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4600 DAVID COX RD

JR 4419  MOUNTAIN COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4419 MOUNTAIN COVE DR

13707  REESE BLVD W HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13707 REESE BLVD W

5119  LAKERIDGE COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5119 LAKERIDGE COMMONS DR

3058  EVA DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 3058 EVA DR NW

JR 1121  POLK ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1121 POLK ST

3538  LINDEN BERRY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3538 LINDEN BERRY LN

19013  SWEET CRABAPPLE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 19013 SWEET CRABAPPLE LN

II 4332  FALLS LAKE DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 4332 FALLS LAKE DR SW

2013  DOUBLE CEDAR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2013 DOUBLE CEDAR DR

SR 7310  MERIDALE FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7310 MERIDALE FOREST DR

7308  BOYLSTON DR   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 716 E 8TH ST

9519  HERRINGBONE LN NW CONCORD NC 28027 9519 HERRINGBONE LN NW

4510  EASTHAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4510 EASTHAVEN DR

4018  MOUNTAIN COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4018 MOUNTAIN COVE DR

8980  ROCKY RIVER RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 8980 ROCKY RIVER RD

21208  CORNELIUS ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 21208 CORNELIUS ST

20728  RIO ORO DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 20728 RIO ORO DR

7420  CROSS TIE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7420 CROSS TIE CT

R S T U V W
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
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31498
31499
31500
31501
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CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 A

CHARLOTTE NC 282355052 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 U

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282022905 B

CONCORD NC 28027 I

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507
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UN M 35 NC Y 4/25/2005 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL M 61 SC Y 3/14/2005 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 42 MA Y 3/11/2005 |205| PCT 205 CLT

NL F 52 Y 2/16/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL M 58 NJ Y 5/23/2005 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL M 58 NH Y 3/11/2008 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 51 AZ Y 6/28/2005 |206| PCT 206 DAV

HL F 40 PR Y 8/24/2005 |201| PCT 201 UNI

UN M 67 AR Y 1/7/2020 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 35 NC Y 3/23/2005 |234| PCT 234 MH

NL M 35 NC Y 12/21/2005 |026| PCT 026 CLT

NL F 38 NC Y 1/18/2006 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL M 80 NC Y 1/30/2006 |005| PCT 005 CLT

UN F 68 Y 10/30/2008 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

UN F 52 MD Y 2/28/2006 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 34 NJ Y 4/6/2006 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL U 48 OC Y 4/18/2006 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL M 60 OC Y 4/12/2006 |201| PCT 201 UNI

NL F 73 Y 3/1/1978 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN M 34 VA Y 10/31/2012 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN F 68 Y 9/12/2020 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 42 VA Y 6/29/2006 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 35 NC Y 2/8/2022 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL M 34 NC Y 11/2/2021 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 48 WI Y 9/19/2006 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 45 SC Y 10/12/2006 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

UN M 66 IL Y 3/23/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN U 58 NC Y 5/1/1982 |062| PCT 062 CLT

NL F 85 GA Y 10/5/2006 |024| PCT 024 CLT

HL F 34 NY Y 11/15/2006 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL M 43 OC Y 12/18/2006 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL M 67 SC Y 1/12/2007 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 41 WI Y 7/11/2016 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 77 IL Y 2/28/2007 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL U 46 IL Y 10/10/2008 |02-01| 02-01 CON

UN M 37 NJ Y 7/10/2015 |054| PCT 054 CLT

NL M 43 NY Y 6/14/2007 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

UN F 33 OH Y 1/25/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 75 NY Y 6/11/2018 |12-12| 12-12 CON

NL F 51 NY Y 7/19/2007 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL M 34 NC Y 8/20/2012 |151| PCT 151 CLT

NL M 33 MT Y 8/8/2007 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 41 Y 3/21/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

HL M 33 MD Y 11/9/2021 |062| PCT 062 CLT

NL F 75 PA Y 5/1/1982 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 35 NC Y 2/16/2018 |01-04| 01-04

NL U 33 Y 6/5/2020 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 33 DC Y 3/23/2009 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 70 NY Y 11/6/2007 |234| PCT 234 MH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002001



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002002



YTD PC MASTER

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002003



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002004



YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002005



YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |082| |082|

N 1961 |202| |202|

N 1980 |205| |205|

N 1970 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1964 |043| |043|

N 1964 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1971 |206| |206|

N 1982 |201| |201|

N 1955 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1987 |234| |234|

N 1987 |026| |026|

N 1984 |150| |150|

N 1942 |005| |005|

N 1954 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1970 |134| |134|

N 1988 |040| |040|

N 1974 |220| |220|

N 1962 |201| |201|

N 1949 |145| |145|

N 1988 |145| |145|

N 1954 |089| |089|

N 1980 |202| |202|

N 1987 |149| |149|

N 1988 |089| |089|

N 1974 |240| |240|

N 1977 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1956 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1964 |062| |062|

N 1937 |024| |024|

N 1988 |221| |221|

N 1979 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1955 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1981 |134| |134|

N 1945 |145| |145|

N 1976 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1985 |054| |054|

N 1979 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1989 |241| |241|

N 1947 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1971 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1988 |151| |151|

N 1989 |211| |211|

N 1981 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1989 |062| |062|

N 1947 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1987 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1989 |202| |202|

N 1989 |208| |208|

N 1952 |234| |234|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31459
31460
31461
31462
31463
31464
31465
31466
31467
31468
31469
31470
31471
31472
31473
31474
31475
31476
31477
31478
31479
31480
31481
31482
31483
31484
31485
31486
31487
31488
31489
31490
31491
31492
31493
31494
31495
31496
31497
31498
31499
31500
31501
31502
31503
31504
31505
31506
31507

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002006



YTD PC MASTER

CW761790 CW000761790 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30218595 A ACTIVE AV

CW762201 CW000762201 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999860671 A ACTIVE A1

CW764182 CW000764182 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713622 A ACTIVE AV

CW764861 CW000764861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999863737 A ACTIVE AV

CW765394 CW000765394 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717753 A ACTIVE AV

CW766071 CW000766071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999923715 A ACTIVE AP

CW76621 CW000076621 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 322678 A ACTIVE AV

CW766987 CW000766987 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713440 A ACTIVE AV

CW767593 CW000767593 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999867021 A ACTIVE AP

CW768045 CW000768045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000462487 A ACTIVE AV

CW768230 CW000768230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999867772 A ACTIVE AV

CW771494 CW000771494 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000507184 A ACTIVE A1

CW773914 CW000773914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999874431 A ACTIVE A1

CW774890 CW000774890 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717189 A ACTIVE AP

CW775985 CW000775985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999876866 A ACTIVE AV

CW778038 CW000778038 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716444 A ACTIVE AP

CW778107 CW000778107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218979 A ACTIVE AP

CW779602 CW000779602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999880965 A ACTIVE AP

CW780864 CW000780864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999882414 A ACTIVE AV

CW783009 CW000783009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999884813 A ACTIVE A1

CW783529 CW000783529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000149764 A ACTIVE AP

CW785142 CW000785142 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999887202 A ACTIVE AP

CW785254 CW000785254 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30095127 A ACTIVE AV

CW786106 CW000786106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711413 A ACTIVE AV

CW787186 CW000787186 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999889558 A ACTIVE AP

CW787980 CW000787980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712110 A ACTIVE AV

CW789127 CW000789127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999891789 A ACTIVE AP

CW789489 CW000789489 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999892208 A ACTIVE AP

CW790528 CW000790528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999893406 A ACTIVE AV

CW791127 CW000791127 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999894074 A ACTIVE AV

CW792604 CW000792604 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999895838 A ACTIVE AV

CW792611 CW000792611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999895852 A ACTIVE AV

CW795284 CW000795284 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999899125 A ACTIVE AV

CW795700 CW000795700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999899628 A ACTIVE AP

CW798818 CW000798818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221345 A ACTIVE AP

CW801531 CW000801531 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30194189 A ACTIVE AV

CW802281 CW000802281 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999907288 A ACTIVE AV

CW803026 CW000803026 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000398608 A ACTIVE AV

CW804167 CW000804167 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999909442 A ACTIVE AP

CW804356 CW000804356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999909647 A ACTIVE AP

CW804416 CW000804416 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999909716 A ACTIVE AV

CW809126 CW000809126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711951 A ACTIVE AV

CW811364 CW000811364 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999917499 A ACTIVE A1

CW811534 CW000811534 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999917679 A ACTIVE AP

CW811832 CW000811832 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999918008 A ACTIVE A1

CW812421 CW000812421 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220997 A ACTIVE AP

CW814050 CW000814050 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999920522 A ACTIVE AV

CW815498 CW000815498 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713292 A ACTIVE AV

CW815549 CW000815549 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999922232 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002007



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ALLEN SUSAN KIMBERLY

UNVERIFIED BENNETT HOPE JOHNSON

VERIFIED HREN EDWARD MICHAEL

VERIFIED VALENTINE CRYSTAL GRAVES

VERIFIED BATEMAN JULIA KATE

VERIFICATION PENDING HEMPHILL LACHERICA EVON

VERIFIED BITTLEMAN HAROLD

VERIFIED LACKEY SHAUN WESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER JENNIFER KAY

VERIFIED HAWKINS NICHELLE BONAPARTE

VERIFIED HAWKINS RICKEY JEROME

UNVERIFIED VEREEN VANNAH RAINE CAPRISE

UNVERIFIED DORSEY TATAYANNE SHARDAY

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEALEY PATRICK RESHAD

VERIFIED MILONAS ERICA MATINA

VERIFICATION PENDING HIGH KENNETH MICHAEL WALLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS LATOYA CHEMISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DURHAM CHRISTOPHER ANTOINE

VERIFIED MELTON CLAYTON ALONSO

UNVERIFIED JONES ARIELLE DOMINIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING COVINGTON EBONY SHANESE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANTHONY ANTONIO RAHMAD

VERIFIED LOUKOS CHRISTOPHER ANGELO

VERIFIED RANCE TANITA RACHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOX CHANDLER RAY

VERIFIED STREATER LAVON SHARDA

VERIFICATION PENDING BRYANT AQEELA AISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARTY SANDRA SOMMER

VERIFIED AMOAH MICHELLE FOSUA

VERIFIED MCCLARY MARCUS LONDELL

VERIFIED JACKSON NANCY

VERIFIED SMITH ARLEY CORINNE

VERIFIED HILTON JOYCE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBER TARCHIA LATORY

VERIFICATION PENDING TILLMAN KIAH MICHELE

VERIFIED MIURA KRISANN GRACE

VERIFIED ROMAH HSER

VERIFIED CAMPBELL SHAWN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING FUNDERBURK DAMETRIA DTONE

VERIFICATION PENDING CATON JON CLAUDE

VERIFIED PRUITT ELIZABETH SHUFORD

VERIFIED SCOTT RHONDA RENEE

UNVERIFIED HOWELL LISA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAUCOM JENNIFER LYNN

UNVERIFIED MARCHMON TIMMIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING KELLY ANNE

VERIFIED BROWN TEMARQUE DIYSHAUDE

VERIFIED GLOVER LAKEISHA SHONTA

VERIFIED BROWN KATONJA YARAL

L M N O P Q
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002008



YTD PC MASTER

1906  BIRCHBROOK CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 1906 BIRCHBROOK CT

7231  AGAVA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7231 AGAVA LN

3024  MARCHERS TRACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3024 MARCHERS TRACE DR

9505  PONDSIDE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9505 PONDSIDE LN

11103  IDLEWILD RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 11103 IDLEWILD RD

312  HOSKINS MILL LN   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28208 312 HOSKINS MILL LN # E

JR 6053  WILORA LAKE RD   #216 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6053 WILORA LAKE RD # 216

17225  COURTSIDE LANDING DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 17225 COURTSIDE LANDING DR

2627  FREEDOM DR   #213 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2627 FREEDOM DR # 213

1815  PATTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1815 PATTON AVE

JR 5946  TIMBERTOP LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5946 TIMBERTOP LN

1902  CATHERINE SIMMONS AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1902 CATHERINE SIMMONS AVE

11127  RENDA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 11127 RENDA CT

2005  JOSEPHUS DR   #401 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2005 JOSEPHUS DR # 401

3424  CHARDMORE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3424 CHARDMORE DR

1233  FAIRMONT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1233 FAIRMONT ST

10012  FALMOUTH LN NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10012 FALMOUTH LN NW

11217  POINTER RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 11217 POINTER RIDGE DR

8817  ROCKROSE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8817 ROCKROSE WAY

5818  WHITINGHAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5818 WHITINGHAM DR

705  GRASS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 705 GRASS DR

4734  KIRKGARD TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4734 KIRKGARD TRL

216  PARKWOOD DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 PO BOX 1446

15029  MEACHAM FARM DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15029 MEACHAM FARM DR

16134  GLEN MIRO DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16134 GLEN MIRO DR

805  LYNN ST   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28208 805 LYNN ST # D

5439  CAMBRIDGE BAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5439 CAMBRIDGE BAY DR

17117  BELLE ISLE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 17117 BELLE ISLE DR

12114  HARPLEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 12114 HARPLEY CT

6005  QUEENSBOROUGH CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6005 QUEENSBOROUGH CT

13619  DELSTONE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13619 DELSTONE DR

5425  KEENER RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5425 KEENER RIDGE RD

3914  KALISPELL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3914 KALISPELL LN

11016  PALE HICKORY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 11016 PALE HICKORY LN

363  SOUTH CIR NW CONCORD NC 28027 363 SOUTH CIR NW

7404  HOFFNER DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7404 HOFFNER DR

7318  RIDING TRAIL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7318 RIDING TRAIL RD

13623  HELEN BENSON BLVD DAVIDSON NC 28036 13623 HELEN BENSON BLVD

1119  ALSTON HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1119 ALSTON HILL DR

2005  JOSEPHUS DR   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2005 JOSEPHUS DR # 301

8805  OAKHAM ST HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8805 OAKHAM ST

7632  FREE BIRD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7632 FREE BIRD AVE

5004  JAMIE SLOOP LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5004 JAMIE SLOOP LN

16601  REDCLIFF DR   #B HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16601 REDCLIFF DR # B

4616  JAKES LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4616 JAKES LN

4874  DURNEIGH DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4874 DURNEIGH DR

14023  BORDLEY PL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14023 BORDLEY PL

1445  SAMUEL ST   #226 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1445 SAMUEL ST # 226

401  MICHELLE LINNEA DR   #11 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 401 MICHELLE LINNEA DR # 11

R S T U V W
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HARRISBURG NC 280751446 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CONCORD NC 28027 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 A

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 54 Y 1/19/2022 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

NL F 57 NC Y 11/28/2007 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN M 68 Y 2/2/2022 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL F 33 NC Y 1/3/2008 |149| PCT 149 CLT

NL F 33 Y 3/6/2022 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL F 38 NC Y 5/14/2004 |041| PCT 041 CLT

NL M 98 Y 12/1/1983 |084| PCT 084 CLT

UN M 40 VA Y 1/31/2022 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 66 IL Y 11/28/2007 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL F 40 SC Y 9/10/2018 |054| PCT 054 CLT

NL M 35 OC Y 1/29/2008 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 34 NY Y 2/18/2008 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL F 35 NC Y 2/27/2008 |201| PCT 201 UNI

NL M 38 NC Y 2/28/2022 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL F 47 FL Y 3/10/2008 |102| PCT 102 CLT

UN M 33 NC Y 2/23/2022 |054| PCT 054 CLT

UN F 35 Y 1/31/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 48 NC Y 3/26/2008 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 36 FL Y 3/31/2008 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 32 VA Y 4/4/2008 |104| PCT 104 CLT

UN F 33 NC Y 10/29/2012 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL M 36 NC Y 4/7/2008 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL M 59 NC Y 7/5/2012 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN F 47 MI Y 1/13/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN M 32 NC Y 4/10/2008 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 37 NC Y 1/20/2022 |040| PCT 040 CLT

UN F 42 NY Y 4/11/2008 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 47 Y 4/11/2008 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 18 NC Y 3/31/2008 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL M 33 NC Y 4/11/2008 |210| PCT 210 CLT

UN F 84 Y 4/30/2008 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL F 39 NC Y 4/30/2008 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 80 NY Y 4/22/2008 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN F 46 NC Y 4/29/2008 |201| PCT 201 UNI

NL F 32 NJ Y 3/25/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL F 42 NY Y 8/21/2020 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

UN F 69 OC Y 7/2/2008 |062| PCT 062 CLT

NL M 37 FL Y 6/14/2017 |127| PCT 127 DAV

NL F 33 NC Y 7/18/2008 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL M 43 NY Y 7/24/2008 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL F 41 NC Y 7/18/2008 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL U 57 Y 1/19/2022 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 49 PA Y 8/18/2008 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 52 NY Y 8/9/2008 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 62 NY Y 8/5/2008 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL U 52 Y 3/20/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

UN M 36 OH Y 8/22/2008 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN U 37 Y 1/28/2022 |056| PCT 056 CLT

UN F 50 NY Y 7/21/2008 |141| PCT 141 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1968 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1965 |203| |203|

N 1954 |236| |236|

N 1989 |149| |149|

N 1989 |220| |220|

N 1984 |041| |041|

N 1924 |084| |084|

N 1982 |242| |242|

N 1956 |023| |023|

N 1982 |054| |054|

N 1987 |203| |203|

N 1988 |055| |055|

N 1987 |201| |201|

N 1984 |150| |150|

N 1975 |102| |102|

N 1989 |054| |054|

N 1987 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1974 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1986 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1990 |104| |104|

N 1989 |222| |222|

N 1986 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1963 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1975 |241| |241|

N 1990 |143| |143|

N 1985 |040| |040|

N 1980 |145| |145|

N 1975 |242| |242|

N 2004 |201| |201|

N 1989 |210| |210|

N 1938 |143| |143|

N 1983 |222| |222|

N 1942 |145| |145|

N 1976 |201| |201|

N 1990 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1980 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1953 |062| |062|

N 1985 |127| |127|

N 1989 |089| |089|

N 1979 |150| |150|

N 1981 |143| |143|

N 1965 |210| |210|

N 1973 |239| |239|

N 1970 |142| |142|

N 1960 |040| |040|

N 1970 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1986 |241| |241|

N 1985 |056| |056|

N 1972 |141| |141|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31508
31509
31510
31511
31512
31513
31514
31515
31516
31517
31518
31519
31520
31521
31522
31523
31524
31525
31526
31527
31528
31529
31530
31531
31532
31533
31534
31535
31536
31537
31538
31539
31540
31541
31542
31543
31544
31545
31546
31547
31548
31549
31550
31551
31552
31553
31554
31555
31556
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YTD PC MASTER

CW816396 CW000816396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999923236 A ACTIVE AV

CW817679 CW000817679 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221347 A ACTIVE AP

CW820503 CW000820503 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715007 A ACTIVE AV

CW823263 CW000823263 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221305 A ACTIVE AP

CW823928 CW000823928 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999932051 A ACTIVE AV

CW827158 CW000827158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716846 A ACTIVE AP

CW827284 CW000827284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000339339 A ACTIVE AV

CW830106 CW000830106 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30117855 A ACTIVE AP

CW831683 CW000831683 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000622704 A ACTIVE AP

CW832501 CW000832501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999942311 A ACTIVE AV

CW834341 CW000834341 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999991468 A ACTIVE A2

CW834891 CW000834891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999945131 A ACTIVE AV

CW835612 CW000835612 LIB REP LIB to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221517 A ACTIVE AP

CW836965 CW000836965 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999947534 A ACTIVE AV

CW837532 CW000837532 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999948194 A ACTIVE AV

CW83932 CW000083932 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 344216 A ACTIVE AV

CW839399 CW000839399 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 999950410 A ACTIVE AP

CW840082 CW000840082 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999951198 A ACTIVE AP

CW840170 CW000840170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999951302 A ACTIVE AV

CW842707 CW000842707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717919 A ACTIVE AV

CW843305 CW000843305 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000639575 A ACTIVE AV

CW846083 CW000846083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999958205 A ACTIVE AV

CW846142 CW000846142 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999958271 A ACTIVE AV

CW848852 CW000848852 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999961499 A ACTIVE AV

CW849138 CW000849138 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726064 A ACTIVE AN

CW850835 CW000850835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999963875 A ACTIVE AV

CW851694 CW000851694 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999964909 A ACTIVE AV

CW851894 CW000851894 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999965154 A ACTIVE AV

CW852315 CW000852315 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999965639 A ACTIVE AP

CW852796 CW000852796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999966212 A ACTIVE AV

CW853153 CW000853153 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999966620 A ACTIVE AV

CW853157 CW000853157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221686 A ACTIVE AP

CW854530 CW000854530 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218450 A ACTIVE AP

CW855038 CW000855038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999968944 A ACTIVE AV

CW856361 CW000856361 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999970575 A ACTIVE AV

CW857946 CW000857946 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714765 A ACTIVE AV

CW858290 CW000858290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218956 A ACTIVE AP

CW858928 CW000858928 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000599082 A ACTIVE AP

CW86097 CW000086097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 350591 A ACTIVE AV

CW860982 CW000860982 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000238787 A ACTIVE AV

CW861349 CW000861349 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999976652 A ACTIVE AV

CW862970 CW000862970 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999978574 A ACTIVE AV

CW863255 CW000863255 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999978935 A ACTIVE AV

CW863607 CW000863607 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999979339 A ACTIVE AV

CW865795 CW000865795 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000326101 A ACTIVE AV

CW866595 CW000866595 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999982717 A ACTIVE AP

CW866959 CW000866959 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000397001 A ACTIVE AV

CW868543 CW000868543 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999985000 A ACTIVE AV

CW869044 CW000869044 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30081800 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ADAMS TRENICE MIRANDA

VERIFICATION PENDING CANNON DANIELLE ADRIANNA

VERIFIED KULP TYLER SCOT

VERIFICATION PENDING CARTER IRA CHESTER

VERIFIED MILLER JOHN TRAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTON CRYSTAL GAIL

VERIFIED STEVENS JIMMY RASHON

VERIFICATION PENDING PUSKAR DANIEL RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RUBIDOUX JAMMIE GERALD

VERIFIED HILL CHARLES EDWARD

CONFIRMATION PENDING RUFFIN BRENDAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED PENDERGRASS JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING OTTINGER BRIAN RICHARD

VERIFIED SNEED BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED PENA ADRIANO DEJESUS

VERIFIED ZITNIK RICHARD DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING CORNELIUS ROGER DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING DIMAMBRO DENNIS ROY

VERIFIED MCBEATH MARY MARTHA

VERIFIED HARRIS LATOSHA NICOLE

VERIFIED TRUEHEART MYKEAL ANTOINE

VERIFIED ALDEN MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED GREEN TRENA DENESE

VERIFIED MATTHEWS CAVIN SYLVESTER

UNVERIFIED NEW PEREZ DONNA MICHELLE WELLS

VERIFIED SIMMONS DONRICKA RENEE

VERIFIED STRAUB JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED BROWN DAVID CARLTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT KEITH LLOYD

VERIFIED POWELL JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED MUNGO TERRENCE JERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING KERSH TRINIDAD SANTANA

VERIFICATION PENDING SYKES TODD LEROY

VERIFIED LEONARDI DAVID

VERIFIED MCLENDON SAMANTHA ANN

VERIFIED BITHELL TRISTAN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLOWAY SANDRA LEONA

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON VICTORIA KAYE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS WARREN

VERIFIED BHARGAV PRATIK PUNIT

VERIFIED PENNINGTON JAMIE FILOTEI

VERIFIED ROPER LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SARAVIA MIRNA ALEJANDRA

VERIFIED ASPY TRAVIS EDWARD

VERIFIED LINDER BRITTNEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SA REJANE SIMONI TEIXEIRA

VERIFIED TALLENTIRE JOSHUA DOUGLESS

VERIFIED RIDER SARAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ DWAYNING JOSE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

241  ORCHARD TRACE LN   #8 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 241 ORCHARD TRACE LN # 8

5912  CHARLESTON AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 5912 CHARLESTON AVE

6501  HARBURN FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6501 HARBURN FOREST DR

II 5851  GREEN MAPLE RUN CONCORD NC 28027 5851 GREEN MAPLE RUN

20337  ENCLAVE OAKS CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 20337 ENCLAVE OAKS CT

3325  GREEN MEADOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3325 GREEN MEADOW DR

7340  JUSTIN ELIE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 7340 JUSTIN ELIE CT

1434  PRESTBURY RD CONCORD NC 28027 1434 PRESTBURY RD

19640  FERIBA PL CORNELIUS NC 28031 19640 FERIBA PL

JR 207 S BRUNS AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 207 S BRUNS AVE

4704  ABERCROMBY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4704 ABERCROMBY ST

JR 1742  BRAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1742 BRAY DR

10360  PAPER BIRCH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10360 PAPER BIRCH DR

11916  BRYTON PASS LN   #2205 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11916 BRYTON PASS LN # 2205

14022  SALEM RIDGE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14022 SALEM RIDGE RD

16126  COVINGTON POINT LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16126 COVINGTON POINT LN

124  JOHN MCCARROLL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 124 JOHN MCCARROLL AVE

7002  KIDWELLY LN MATTHEWS NC 28104 7002 KIDWELLY LN

5300  CHEVAL PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 PO BOX 220514

6625  COMMACK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6625 COMMACK DR

7012  LOWEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7012 LOWEN RD

18449  STREAMLINE CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 18449 STREAMLINE CT

5725  BARRINGTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5725 BARRINGTON DR

2913  DUNAIRE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2913 DUNAIRE DR

728  LARMORE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 728 LARMORE AVE

8204  EARLY BIRD WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8204 EARLY BIRD WAY

300  LORIMER RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 300 LORIMER RD

12005  JUMPER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 12005 JUMPER DR

3412  ALDWYCH WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3412 ALDWYCH WAY

12809  IDLEWILD RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 12809 IDLEWILD RD

8615  TWEEDSMUIR GLEN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 7501 MIDDLEBURY PL

8401  CHESTNUT OAK CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 8401 CHESTNUT OAK CT

190  MID CAPE ST SW  #102 CONCORD NC 28027 190 MID CAPE ST SW # 102

9131  BRIGHTLEAF PL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9131 BRIGHTLEAF PL

4720 W SUGAR CREEK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4720 W SUGAR CREEK RD

10222  EDGECLIFF RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10222 EDGECLIFF RD

9806  EDINBURGH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9806 EDINBURGH LN

1015  LOMOND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1015 LOMOND AVE

9705  PARTHENON CT   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9705 PARTHENON CT # B

7117  BAREFOOT FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2562 SHOAL PARK RD

20321  PINEHURST DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 20321 PINEHURST DR

18106  WATERCRAFT PL CORNELIUS NC 28031 18106 WATERCRAFT PL

3211  OAKDALE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3211 OAKDALE RD

13303  TOKA CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13303 TOKA CT

4640  STONEY BRANCH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4640 STONEY BRANCH DR

6817  MERIDALE FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6817 MERIDALE FOREST DR

8521  UNIVERSITY STATION CIR   #2112 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8521 UNIVERSITY STATION CIR # 2112

19405  BOOTH BAY CT CORNELIUS NC 28031 19405 BOOTH BAY CT

2903  WATERCREST DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2903 WATERCREST DR NW
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 M

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282220514 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282124754 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 O

CONCORD NC 28027 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 280272871 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 32 NC Y 8/16/2008 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 3/25/2022 |04-09| 04-09

UN M 38 PA Y 2/11/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN M 39 WV Y 3/16/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

NL M 45 Y 9/18/2008 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 41 NC Y 2/25/2022 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL M 41 NC Y 9/5/2016 |132| PCT 132 CLT

UN M 44 OH Y 11/4/2014 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 47 CA Y 9/19/2020 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 48 NC Y 9/24/2008 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL M 40 NC Y 9/9/2008 |204.1| PCT 204 UNI

NL M 65 SC Y 9/30/2008 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN U 44 Y 3/31/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

NL F 33 NC Y 9/29/2008 |241| PCT 241 HUN

HL M 55 OC Y 10/3/2008 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 61 IL Y 10/1/1987 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 66 NC Y 10/6/2008 |041| PCT 041 CLT

NL M 69 NH Y 10/9/2008 |221| PCT 221 STA

UN F 64 NC Y 10/8/2008 |045| PCT 045 CLT

UN F 34 Y 3/6/2022 |222| PCT 222 CLT

UN M 33 Y 10/9/2020 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL M 33 NC Y 10/4/2008 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 53 SC Y 10/1/2008 |104| PCT 104 CLT

NL M 41 SC Y 10/10/2008 |045| PCT 045 CLT

UN U 55 Y 4/6/2022 |089| PCT 089 CLT

NL F 47 SC Y 10/8/2008 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL F 57 MI Y 10/10/2008 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 48 NC Y 10/16/2008 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN M 81 OC Y 10/10/2008 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL M 59 NC Y 9/28/2008 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL M 35 NC Y 10/10/2008 |149| PCT 149 CLT

HL F 78 Y 4/6/2022 |01-07| 01-07

UN U 54 Y 1/12/2022 |02-03| 02-03 CON

NL M 53 NJ Y 10/27/2008 |238.1| PCT 238 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 10/29/2008 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

UN M 34 FL Y 2/10/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 68 NC Y 2/1/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN F 61 Y 7/20/2020 |056| PCT 056 CLT

NL M 70 Y 4/1/1979 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 37 OC Y 12/23/2014 |151| PCT 151 UNI

NL F 32 PA Y 12/4/2008 |208| PCT 208 COR

NL F 39 GA Y 11/4/2008 |242| PCT 242 COR

HL F 35 OC Y 1/7/2009 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL M 44 WV Y 12/23/2008 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 31 NC Y 7/27/2016 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

HL F 46 OC Y 3/16/2009 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN M 33 SC Y 5/16/2017 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 31 NY Y 4/24/2009 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL M 38 Y 10/5/2010 |02-02| 02-02 CON
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

STALLINGS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34
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YTD PC MASTER

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

73 CAB

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STA STALLINGS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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31580
31581
31582
31583
31584
31585
31586
31587
31588
31589
31590
31591
31592
31593
31594
31595
31596
31597
31598
31599
31600
31601
31602
31603
31604
31605

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002025



YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |082| |082|

N 1990 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1984 |145| |145|

N 1983 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1977 |208| |208|

N 1981 |213| |213|

N 1981 |132| |132|

N 1978 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1975 |202| |202|

N 1974 |012| |012|

N 1982 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1957 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1978 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1989 |241| |241|

N 1967 |241| |241|

N 1961 |142| |142|

N 1956 |041| |041|

N 1953 |221| |221|

N 1958 |045| |045|

N 1988 |222| |222|

N 1989 |146| |146|

N 1989 |133| |133|

N 1969 |104| |104|

N 1981 |045| |045|

N 1967 |089| |089|

N 1975 |236| |236|

N 1965 |206| |206|

N 1974 |221| |221|

N 1941 |222| |222|

N 1963 |220| |220|

N 1987 |149| |149|

N 1944 |01-07| |01-07|

N 1968 |02-03| |02-03|

N 1969 |238.1| |238.1|

N 1990 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1988 |241| |241|

N 1954 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1961 |056| |056|

N 1952 |212| |212|

N 1985 |151| |151|

N 1990 |208| |208|

N 1983 |242| |242|

N 1987 |222| |222|

N 1978 |241| |241|

N 1991 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1976 |151| |151|

N 1989 |135| |135|

N 1991 |240| |240|

N 1984 |02-02| |02-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31557
31558
31559
31560
31561
31562
31563
31564
31565
31566
31567
31568
31569
31570
31571
31572
31573
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31576
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31579
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31583
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31585
31586
31587
31588
31589
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31599
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31604
31605
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YTD PC MASTER

CW869619 CW000869619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30108741 A ACTIVE AP

CW869866 CW000869866 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999986574 A ACTIVE AV

CW869924 CW000869924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30109763 A ACTIVE AP

CW870259 CW000870259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30212004 A ACTIVE AP

CW870621 CW000870621 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999987482 A ACTIVE AV

CW871952 CW000871952 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000684966 A ACTIVE AV

CW873175 CW000873175 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999990472 A ACTIVE AV

CW875492 CW000875492 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999993376 A ACTIVE A1

CW880833 CW000880833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999999692 A ACTIVE AV

CW881799 CW000881799 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000223683 A ACTIVE AV

CW884084 CW000884084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30096122 A ACTIVE AV

CW88409 CW000088409 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 357780 A ACTIVE AV

CW884150 CW000884150 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000003772 A ACTIVE AV

CW885690 CW000885690 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000005648 A ACTIVE AV

CW887372 CW000887372 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000007629 A ACTIVE AV

CW888432 CW000888432 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000008893 A ACTIVE AP

CW889951 CW000889951 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000010644 A ACTIVE AV

CW890486 CW000890486 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634919 A ACTIVE AP

CW890712 CW000890712 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719124 A ACTIVE AV

CW891253 CW000891253 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000012121 A ACTIVE AV

CW891971 CW000891971 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000012939 A ACTIVE AP

CW893584 CW000893584 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000404854 A ACTIVE AV

CW894649 CW000894649 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000016105 A ACTIVE AV

CW894776 CW000894776 REP LIB REP to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30147111 A ACTIVE AP

CW895047 CW000895047 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000016556 A ACTIVE AP

CW895976 CW000895976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000017657 A ACTIVE A1

CW897064 CW000897064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000102520 A ACTIVE AV

CW897196 CW000897196 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710408 A ACTIVE AV

CW901058 CW000901058 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000024208 A ACTIVE AV

CW901168 CW000901168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218568 A ACTIVE AV

CW905501 CW000905501 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000029668 A ACTIVE AP

CW906030 CW000906030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716922 A ACTIVE AP

CW906140 CW000906140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000030435 A ACTIVE AV

CW906794 CW000906794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000031259 A ACTIVE AP

CW908632 CW000908632 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000033422 A ACTIVE AV

CW909531 CW000909531 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000034449 A ACTIVE AV

CW909899 CW000909899 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000034880 A ACTIVE AV

CW910001 CW000910001 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30198029 A ACTIVE AV

CW911948 CW000911948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000037187 A ACTIVE AP

CW913727 CW000913727 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716821 A ACTIVE AP

CW914984 CW000914984 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000040640 A ACTIVE AP

CW916461 CW000916461 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000042291 A ACTIVE AV

CW916674 CW000916674 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219898 A ACTIVE AP

CW917785 CW000917785 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218260 A ACTIVE AP

CW917979 CW000917979 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725533 A ACTIVE AP

CW918426 CW000918426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000044455 A ACTIVE AV

CW919537 CW000919537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000045700 A ACTIVE AV

CW921081 CW000921081 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000047545 A ACTIVE AV

CW922216 CW000922216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000048939 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS SHANNON RHAE

VERIFIED MAHONEY KAREN MARY MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS JESSICA SHAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL ZACHARY DAVID

VERIFIED SINCLAIR JOCELYN WENDY

VERIFIED KRA BIN JAN

VERIFIED ALEXANDER DAVID BRIAN

UNVERIFIED STOWERS SAMANTHA PAINTER

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRITTNEY ALEXANDRIA

VERIFIED WILSON KIARA NICOLE

VERIFIED COX DARRYL KEITH

VERIFIED COOK KIM WAYNE

VERIFIED CASEY BRIAN MARK

VERIFIED SEIFERT KELSEY ALENE

VERIFIED MILLER BRADLEY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIECO JESSICA ANNE

VERIFIED PATTERSON VERLEY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAREST NATHANIEL BRIAN

VERIFIED MAZELSKY SHANNON MARIE

VERIFIED AMES ANISHA ROXANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING HORNING MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED SCHLUETER ALISON BLYTHE BARR

VERIFIED PHOMSOPHA VAI SOMPHIT

VERIFICATION PENDING NORBERG KATHRYN ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS LAKEITHIA DIMESHIA

UNVERIFIED SCOTT MARIAH SHANEE

VERIFIED COPELAND EBONY NYKISIA

VERIFIED PERRY KIMBERLY NICOLE

VERIFIED MORGAN RODNEY JAMES

VERIFIED BRANTLEY LESA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING RUNION DANIEL DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING KLOMPARENS JESSICA ELYSE

VERIFIED BOST ASHLEY BOURGEOIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GAFFNEY SEAN

VERIFIED LUCIUS CLYDE JOE

VERIFIED TANCORA DANIELLE MARGARET

VERIFIED FALLAR SYDNEY LYNNE

VERIFIED ALSTON LASTARSHA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HENNEGAN WILBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGILL BRIANNA ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED PADDOCK MELINDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUFFIE RYAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING PHIPPS MEAGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING QUINONES TIERRA NICOLE

VERIFIED KNIGHT DENISE LASHELLE

VERIFIED SUYDAM JASMINE UNIQUE

VERIFIED DOMBROWSKI WILLIAM MARCUS

VERIFIED HOWARD BETHANY BROOKE
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YTD PC MASTER

368  AYCOCK ST NE CONCORD NC 28025 368 AYCOCK ST NE

924  WHITE POINT DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 924 WHITE POINT DR

428  KINGFIELD DR SW CONCORD NC 28027 428 KINGFIELD DR SW

5951  TRINITY CROSSING CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 5951 TRINITY CROSSING CIR

4132  CHANDLER HAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4132 CHANDLER HAVEN DR

9706  FALLING STREAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9706 FALLING STREAM DR

9244  CLIFTON MEADOW DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 9244 CLIFTON MEADOW DR

12120  HUNTSON RESERVE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12120 HUNTSON RESERVE RD

4110  DOUBLE CREEK CROSSING DR   #124 CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4110 DOUBLE CREEK CROSSING DR # 124

8711  BUCKHORN ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8711 BUCKHORN ST

4287  KISER WOODS DR SW CONCORD NC 28025 4287 KISER WOODS DR SW

2812  ARNOLD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2812 ARNOLD DR

8303  HOLBROOK SQUARE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8303 HOLBROOK SQUARE CT

18111  BLUFF INLET RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18111 BLUFF INLET RD

4600  GAINESBOROUGH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4600 GAINESBOROUGH RD

21101  TOWNWOOD DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 21101 TOWNWOOD DR

10319  WHEATSIDE DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28262 5901 FARM POND LN

7924  ROLLING MEADOWS LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7924 ROLLING MEADOWS LN

8423  STRATHBURN CT   #G HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8423 STRATHBURN CT # G

4410  NAPA OAK DR   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4410 NAPA OAK DR # 208

20923  BRINKLEY ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 20923 BRINKLEY ST

18760  SHEARER RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 18760 SHEARER RD

4611  HOVIS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4611 HOVIS RD

613  AUTUMN DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 613 AUTUMN DR

7502  CRESTSIDE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7502 CRESTSIDE LN

7632  FREE BIRD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 7632 FREE BIRD AVE

919  SQUIRREL HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 919 SQUIRREL HILL RD

5109  BROOKTREE DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28208 7400 MT HOLLY RD

JR 340 W 25TH ST   #1129 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 340 W 25TH ST # 1129

1459  MOSS CREEK DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 1459 MOSS CREEK DR

1115  ROCK HAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1115 ROCK HAVEN DR

12912  WESTMORELAND FARM RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 5008 AUTUMN BLOSSOM LN

15727  FORELEIGH RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15727 FORELEIGH RD

4328  PATRIOTS HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 4328 PATRIOTS HILL RD

9707  PARMA DR   #105 CORNELIUS NC 28031 9707 PARMA DR # 105

21025  PINE ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 21025 PINE ST

17503  ROBBINS RIDGE RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 17503 ROBBINS RIDGE RD

534  CLEARWATER DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 534 CLEARWATER DR NW

III 1435  SOUTHERN SUGAR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1435 SOUTHERN SUGAR DR

9722  EAGLE FEATHERS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9722 EAGLE FEATHERS DR

16729  WINSTON OAKS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 16729 WINSTON OAKS CT

13922  CYPRESS WOODS DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13922 CYPRESS WOODS DR

810  SPRUCEWOOD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 810 SPRUCEWOOD ST

150  WESTOVER AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 150 WESTOVER AVE

2416  NEWLAND RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2416 NEWLAND RD

810  MOSBY CROSSING DR   #4320 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 810 MOSBY CROSSING DR # 4320

2312  ARBOR VISTA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2312 ARBOR VISTA DR

10416  DONAHUE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10416 DONAHUE DR

2212  CATHERINE SIMMONS AVE   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1111 W SUGAR CREEK RD
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 A

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

APT 207 CHARLOTTE NC 282121726 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 A

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

PO BOX 833 PAW CREEK NC 281300833 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

WAXHAW NC 281733600 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282135419 B
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31627
31628
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 NC Y 7/25/2013 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 56 OC Y 5/21/2009 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 31 NC Y 9/12/2013 |12-09| 12-09 CON

NL M 31 NC Y 6/10/2021 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 52 FL Y 6/8/2009 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL U 34 Y 7/7/2021 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL M 58 CA Y 7/27/2009 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL F 37 OH Y 9/4/2009 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL F 31 MI Y 12/17/2009 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 9/24/2014 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 59 FL Y 8/16/2012 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 70 OH Y 9/1/1980 |005| PCT 005 CLT

NL M 45 IN Y 2/19/2010 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 30 PA Y 3/19/2010 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 39 OH Y 2/9/2010 |061| PCT 061 CLT

NL F 34 NC Y 4/14/2010 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 30 MA Y 6/23/2010 |237| PCT 237 CLT

NL M 30 Y 10/7/2020 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 30 CT Y 3/15/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL F 36 DC Y 6/23/2010 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 61 OH Y 6/28/2010 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 45 PA Y 7/27/2017 |127| PCT 127 UNI

NL M 62 OC Y 8/10/2010 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL F 36 Y 2/2/2017 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 30 NC Y 7/8/2010 |095| PCT 095 CLT

NL F 30 NY Y 6/18/2010 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 42 DC Y 9/11/2010 |042| PCT 042 CLT

UN F 41 CT Y 1/6/2022 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL M 30 NC Y 10/30/2010 |027| PCT 027 CLT

UN F 54 MI Y 1/19/2022 |01-08| 01-08 HARR

NL M 45 OH Y 12/28/2010 |222| PCT 222 CLT

NL F 46 OH Y 2/24/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 37 TX Y 1/14/2011 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 71 NY Y 1/26/2011 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL M 52 MO Y 2/28/2011 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 29 NY Y 3/15/2011 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 29 NC Y 3/22/2011 |240| PCT 240 COR

NL F 37 TN Y 9/22/2020 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL M 43 NY Y 4/15/2011 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 31 AK Y 2/25/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 UNI

NL M 85 AL Y 6/7/2011 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 36 NY Y 6/27/2011 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN M 47 Y 3/7/2022 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

UN F 29 Y 1/6/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

HL F 29 NC Y 4/1/2022 |055| PCT 055 CLT

UN F 42 NY Y 6/8/2011 |132| PCT 132 CLT

NL F 29 NJ Y 7/27/2011 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 36 MI Y 8/11/2011 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 40 OH Y 7/2/2011 |055| PCT 055 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38
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YTD PC MASTER

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

73 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

82 KANN

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31606
31607
31608
31609
31610
31611
31612
31613
31614
31615
31616
31617
31618
31619
31620
31621
31622
31623
31624
31625
31626
31627
31628
31629
31630
31631
31632
31633
31634
31635
31636
31637
31638
31639
31640
31641
31642
31643
31644
31645
31646
31647
31648
31649
31650
31651
31652
31653
31654

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002033



YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2
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YTD PC MASTER

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1966 |133| |133|

N 1991 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1991 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1970 |135| |135|

N 1988 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1964 |102| |102|

N 1985 |143| |143|

N 1991 |135| |135|

N 1992 |211| |211|

N 1963 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1952 |005| |005|

N 1977 |211| |211|

N 1992 |202| |202|

N 1983 |061| |061|

N 1988 |202| |202|

N 1992 |237| |237|

N 1992 |134| |134|

N 1992 |142| |142|

N 1986 |211| |211|

N 1961 |202| |202|

N 1977 |127| |127|

N 1960 |040| |040|

N 1986 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1992 |095| |095|

N 1992 |210| |210|

N 1980 |042| |042|

N 1981 |081| |081|

N 1992 |027| |027|

N 1968 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1977 |222| |222|

N 1976 |206| |206|

N 1985 |142| |142|

N 1951 |220| |220|

N 1970 |240| |240|

N 1993 |202| |202|

N 1993 |240| |240|

N 1985 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1979 |212| |212|

N 1991 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1937 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1986 |134| |134|

N 1975 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1993 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1993 |055| |055|

N 1980 |132| |132|

N 1993 |212| |212|

N 1986 |241| |241|

N 1982 |055| |055|
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YTD PC MASTER

CW922925 CW000922925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000531696 A ACTIVE AV

CW92334 CW000092334 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 369811 A ACTIVE A1

CW923817 CW000923817 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711170 A ACTIVE AV

CW924344 CW000924344 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710921 A ACTIVE AV

CW924358 CW000924358 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710353 A ACTIVE AV

CW926635 CW000926635 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000054147 A ACTIVE AV

CW926647 CW000926647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725757 A ACTIVE AN

CW928102 CW000928102 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219327 A ACTIVE AP

CW929709 CW000929709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000057964 A ACTIVE AV

CW929973 CW000929973 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000058258 A ACTIVE A1

CW932527 CW000932527 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725154 A ACTIVE AP

CW933437 CW000933437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000125437 A ACTIVE AV

CW93375 CW000093375 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30147993 A ACTIVE AP

CW93387 CW000093387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 372960 A ACTIVE AV

CW934291 CW000934291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000063223 A ACTIVE AV

CW935478 CW000935478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000064680 A ACTIVE AV

CW936219 CW000936219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000721930 A ACTIVE AV

CW937599 CW000937599 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000067169 A ACTIVE AV

CW938432 CW000938432 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000236219 A ACTIVE AV

CW940996 CW000940996 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000071290 A ACTIVE AV

CW941480 CW000941480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000071840 A ACTIVE AV

CW942525 CW000942525 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000072988 A ACTIVE AV

CW942590 CW000942590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716759 A ACTIVE AP

CW942638 CW000942638 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000073117 A ACTIVE AV

CW942702 CW000942702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717604 A ACTIVE AV

CW943292 CW000943292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000073786 A ACTIVE AV

CW943605 CW000943605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000417800 A ACTIVE AV

CW94441 CW000094441 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219050 A ACTIVE AV

CW946358 CW000946358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000077230 A ACTIVE AV

CW947643 CW000947643 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000078822 A ACTIVE AV

CW948054 CW000948054 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000079313 A ACTIVE AV

CW949006 CW000949006 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000080517 A ACTIVE AV

CW949205 CW000949205 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000080782 A ACTIVE AV

CW950012 CW000950012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000521794 A ACTIVE AV

CW95299 CW000095299 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 379274 A ACTIVE AP

CW953467 CW000953467 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000086450 A ACTIVE AV

CW954588 CW000954588 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000087809 A ACTIVE AV

CW955293 CW000955293 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000088635 A ACTIVE AV

CW956131 CW000956131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000089650 A ACTIVE AV

CW957259 CW000957259 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000090952 A ACTIVE A1

CW957492 CW000957492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000091259 A ACTIVE AV

CW957652 CW000957652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000091446 A ACTIVE AV

CW958069 CW000958069 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000091934 A ACTIVE AV

CW958073 CW000958073 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000091938 A ACTIVE AV

CW958144 CW000958144 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000092019 A ACTIVE AV

CW958501 CW000958501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30217408 A ACTIVE AP

CW959472 CW000959472 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000093537 A ACTIVE AV

CW959664 CW000959664 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000093756 A ACTIVE AV

CW960401 CW000960401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000094625 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ROSEBORO MASHEKIA DAVON

UNVERIFIED BALLAS JOHN JIMMY

VERIFIED LIETKE FRANK GREGORY

VERIFIED KRANES MITCHELL BRIAN

VERIFIED KRANES LINDA JOAN

VERIFIED HUNTER KAILA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEW ALTAMIRA MATTHEW ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING DIERKES CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED CAMPBELL JUANITA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED SCHILD GREGORY WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY CHRISTIAN DEON

VERIFIED WOODLEY ANITHA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYTON MYRTICE CLAYTON

VERIFIED GUINN ROBERT EARL

VERIFIED ALLEN JAMES ANTHONY

VERIFIED ESPINOZA CARMEN TAMARA

VERIFIED HAMILTON HEMMINGER SAVANNAH LEIGH

VERIFIED ZAWADZKI LYDIA LYNN

VERIFIED HUNT REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED DOVE JUSTIN SAMUEL

VERIFIED CARR MEENAKSHI

VERIFIED LEFLER MICHAELA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DILDINE ELIZABETH GAIL

VERIFIED HALLUMS BRE'ANIKA DANIELLE

VERIFIED BYERS JAMARE JOSHUA EARL

VERIFIED BETETA TAJ LERON

VERIFIED BENNETT DOLORES VICTORIA

VERIFIED GARRIDO ANA LUISA

VERIFIED BROWN KELLY NICOLE

VERIFIED ORTEGA MICHELLE NICOLE

VERIFIED WEST JULIA MAE

VERIFIED SMITH DOUGLAS EARL

VERIFIED SMITH KISHON NICOLE

VERIFIED JONES LEJEAN ALICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD SHERRIE WARD

VERIFIED HOWARD MARCEL JERRY

VERIFIED O'BRIEN PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFIED PHILLIPS BRYANT LAMAR

VERIFIED SCOTT-BLACK TAMARA NICOLE

UNVERIFIED PRITCHETT WILLIAM WILTON

VERIFIED GORMAN CAROLINE RICKARD

VERIFIED PASUT BRITTANY ELISE

VERIFIED BLACKMON ANGELA MICHELLE

VERIFIED BLACKMON THOMAS MITCHELL

VERIFIED DENOBLE ANN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER KELSEY KAY

VERIFIED MARGE CAROL ANN

VERIFIED LOMBARDO ANGELO PAUL

VERIFIED HALL LISETTE DARNELL
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YTD PC MASTER

1328  THOMASBORO DR   #1 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1328 THOMASBORO DR # 1

16732  BELLE ISLE DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 16732 BELLE ISLE DR

4513  INLET POINTE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4513 INLET POINTE CT

17924  PAGE'S POND CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 17924 PAGE'S POND CT

17924  PAGE'S POND CT DAVIDSON NC 28036 17924 PAGE'S POND CT

7533  DORN CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7533 DORN CIR

13100  BROOKLYN SKYLAR WAY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13100 BROOKLYN SKYLAR WAY

311  SILVER LEAF CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 311 SILVER LEAF CIR

6810  APRIL SNOWY LN   #313 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 6810 APRIL SNOWY LN # 313

11904  CUPWORTH CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11904 CUPWORTH CT

1662  BROWNS AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1662 BROWNS AVE

3839  MOUNTAIN COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3839 MOUNTAIN COVE DR

9911  CLARKE'S VIEW PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 9911 CLARKE'S VIEW PL NW

5440  BEAVER DAM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5440 BEAVER DAM LN

6439  PROSPERITY CHURCH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6439 PROSPERITY CHURCH RD

16015  STATESVILLE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 PO BOX 424

11110  BERKLEY SQUARE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 11110 BERKLEY SQUARE LN

8805  DEERLAND CT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8805 DEERLAND CT

8550  HIGHLAND GLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 8550 HIGHLAND GLEN DR

2025  RYKER DAVIS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2025 RYKER DAVIS LN

7345  MITZI DEBORAH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 7345 MITZI DEBORAH LN

10325  WASHAM POTTS RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 10325 WASHAM POTTS RD

7618  BERRYWOOD CIR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 7618 BERRYWOOD CIR

713  TRAILING ROCK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 713 TRAILING ROCK DR

9905  UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD   #241 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9905 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD # 241

7407  SARNIA PL CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5534 PANORAMA AVE

717  MISTRAL WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28208 717 MISTRAL WAY

3863  CARL PARMER DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 3863 CARL PARMER DR

3300  VALLEY GROVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3300 VALLEY GROVE RD

6312  LANTERN RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6312 LANTERN RIDGE RD

1527  LANEWOOD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1527 LANEWOOD PL

712  DEDMON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 712 DEDMON DR

8821  BURNT UMBER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8821 BURNT UMBER DR

6833  ENGLISH HILLS DR   #2B CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6833 ENGLISH HILLS DR # 2B

4221  VINETTA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4221 VINETTA CT

4811  ROUNDSTONE WAY   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 5818 FALLS RIDGE LN

III 9810  SPRING HARVEST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9810 SPRING HARVEST DR

2112  CRANBERRY WOODS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2112 CRANBERRY WOODS CT

4307  GLENLEA COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4307 GLENLEA COMMONS DR

4344  GLENLEA COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 4344 GLENLEA COMMONS DR

15718  SEAFIELD LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15718 SEAFIELD LN

4021  AVALON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4021 AVALON AVE

3115  CAROL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3115 CAROL AVE

3115  CAROL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3115 CAROL AVE

5205  SHANNAMARA DR MATTHEWS NC 28104 5205 SHANNAMARA DR

8296  CHATHAM OAKS DR CONCORD NC 28027 8296 CHATHAM OAKS DR

1151  INN KEEPERS WAY CORNELIUS NC 28031 1151 INN KEEPERS WAY

2217  HEATH LAKE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 2217 HEATH LAKE DR

6914  AULTON LINK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6914 AULTON LINK CT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280700424 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

APT 312 CHARLOTTE NC 282136971 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282695151 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 31 NC Y 8/20/2019 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL M 58 NC Y 5/1/1982 |242| PCT 242 COR

UN M 37 Y 1/12/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL U 63 Y 1/5/2022 |127| PCT 127 UNI

UN F 58 Y 1/5/2022 |127| PCT 127 UNI

UN F 30 NC Y 10/9/2011 |063| PCT 063 CLT

HL U 31 Y 4/4/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN M 32 FL Y 2/14/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL F 31 NC Y 10/19/2011 |082| PCT 082 CLT

NL M 54 CO Y 11/16/2011 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN M 31 IL Y 3/30/2022 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL F 31 VA Y 9/18/2012 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL F 93 NC Y 3/22/2017 |02-09| 02-09 CON

NL M 79 Y 10/1/1980 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL M 46 NC Y 11/16/2011 |151| PCT 151 CLT

HL F 30 PA Y 12/11/2011 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN F 28 TN Y 3/17/2022 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL F 35 NY Y 1/23/2012 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL F 55 NC Y 11/20/2014 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL M 35 OH Y 2/27/2012 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL F 34 OC Y 3/1/2012 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 50 Y 2/27/2022 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 28 NC Y 3/12/2012 |150| PCT 150 CLT

UN M 28 Y 3/3/2022 |141| PCT 141 CLT

HL M 28 NC Y 3/12/2012 |146| PCT 146 CLT

NL F 28 NJ Y 11/17/2017 |041| PCT 041 CLT

UN F 59 Y 2/3/2022 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 28 NC Y 3/21/2012 |094| PCT 094 CLT

HL F 28 NY Y 2/15/2012 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN F 56 LA Y 4/2/2012 |081| PCT 081 CLT

UN M 66 NC Y 4/10/2012 |016| PCT 016 CLT

NL F 50 WA Y 4/11/2012 |123| PCT 123 CLT

NL F 42 LA Y 7/3/2019 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL F 73 Y 4/1/1978 |003| PCT 003 CLT

NL M 31 UT Y 7/18/2012 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL M 65 NY Y 7/19/2012 |235| PCT 235 MH

NL M 43 NJ Y 7/4/2012 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL F 36 VA Y 7/18/2012 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL M 59 DC Y 7/18/2012 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL F 76 NY Y 7/18/2012 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL F 33 NJ Y 7/18/2012 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 54 Y 7/18/2012 |024| PCT 024 CLT

UN M 55 Y 7/18/2012 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL F 67 NJ Y 7/18/2012 |221| PCT 221 STA

NL F 33 MI Y 12/1/2021 |02-08| 02-08

NL F 75 NY Y 7/18/2012 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 56 CT Y 7/18/2012 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN F 57 NC Y 7/18/2012 |135| PCT 135 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

STALLINGS 12 26A 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

73 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STA STALLINGS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1991 |040| |040|

N 1964 |242| |242|

N 1985 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1959 |127| |127|

N 1964 |127| |127|

N 1992 |063| |063|

N 1991 |142| |142|

N 1990 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1991 |082| |082|

N 1968 |207| |207|

N 1991 |081| |081|

N 1991 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1929 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1943 |220| |220|

N 1976 |151| |151|

N 1992 |133| |133|

N 1994 |216| |216|

N 1987 |143| |143|

N 1967 |145| |145|

N 1987 |213| |213|

N 1988 |135| |135|

N 1994 |202| |202|

N 1972 |134| |134|

N 1994 |150| |150|

N 1994 |141| |141|

N 1994 |146| |146|

N 1994 |041| |041|

N 1963 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1994 |094| |094|

N 1994 |203| |203|

N 1966 |081| |081|

N 1956 |016| |016|

N 1972 |123| |123|

N 1980 |108| |108|

N 1949 |003| |003|

N 1991 |211| |211|

N 1957 |235| |235|

N 1979 |081| |081|

N 1986 |210| |210|

N 1963 |210| |210|

N 1946 |143| |143|

N 1989 |024| |024|

N 1968 |024| |024|

N 1967 |024| |024|

N 1955 |221| |221|

N 1989 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1947 |202| |202|

N 1966 |221| |221|

N 1965 |135| |135|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW961869 CW000961869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719131 A ACTIVE AV

CW963014 CW000963014 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000097768 A ACTIVE AV

CW964909 CW000964909 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000100002 A ACTIVE AV

CW966091 CW000966091 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000101423 A ACTIVE AV

CW967913 CW000967913 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712203 A ACTIVE AV

CW968611 CW000968611 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714894 A ACTIVE AV

CW969089 CW000969089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219263 A ACTIVE AP

CW969258 CW000969258 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000105383 A ACTIVE AV

CW969355 CW000969355 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30167657 A ACTIVE AP

CW970306 CW000970306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000106659 A ACTIVE AP

CW970936 CW000970936 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000107378 A ACTIVE AV

CW972541 CW000972541 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000109309 A ACTIVE AV

CW973486 CW000973486 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000110550 A ACTIVE AV

CW973522 CW000973522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000110593 A ACTIVE AV

CW974378 CW000974378 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716907 A ACTIVE AP

CW974632 CW000974632 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221687 A ACTIVE AP

CW977273 CW000977273 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000115208 A ACTIVE AV

CW97873 CW000097873 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 387429 A ACTIVE AV

CW978738 CW000978738 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219780 A ACTIVE AP

CW980522 CW000980522 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000119151 A ACTIVE AV

CW982708 CW000982708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000121961 A ACTIVE AV

CW983529 CW000983529 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000512457 A ACTIVE AV

CW983785 CW000983785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000123230 A ACTIVE AV

CW98529 CW000098529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705931 A ACTIVE AV

CW985457 CW000985457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723845 A ACTIVE AV

CW985538 CW000985538 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000125380 A ACTIVE AV

CW986075 CW000986075 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000126003 A ACTIVE AV

CW987751 CW000987751 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717286 A ACTIVE AP

CW987958 CW000987958 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000128433 A ACTIVE AP

CW988381 CW000988381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000232443 A ACTIVE AV

CW991996 CW000991996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218271 A ACTIVE AP

CW992298 CW000992298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000133868 A ACTIVE AV

CW994140 CW000994140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000136244 A ACTIVE AP

CW994482 CW000994482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000136676 A ACTIVE AV

CW994522 CW000994522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000136720 A ACTIVE AV

CW997047 CW000997047 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711961 A ACTIVE AV

CW997193 CW000997193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000140157 A ACTIVE AV

CW997320 CW000997320 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000140324 A ACTIVE AP

CW997340 CW000997340 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000140346 A ACTIVE AV

CW998035 CW000998035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000141243 A ACTIVE AP

CW998964 CW000998964 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710905 A ACTIVE AV

CY25468 CY000025468 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000338286 A ACTIVE AV

CY27683 CY000027683 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218770 A ACTIVE AP

CY27854 CY000027854 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30094531 A ACTIVE AP

CY34710 CY000034710 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000552334 A ACTIVE AV

CZ101762 CZ000101762 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219288 A ACTIVE AP

CZ20900 CZ000020900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218290 A ACTIVE AP

CZ58619 CZ000058619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30077895 A ACTIVE AV

CZ58623 CZ000058623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30077896 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002047
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VERIFIED CALDWELL LARRY DARNELL

VERIFIED FISHER MANDY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED POWELL CARLTON NATHANIEL

VERIFIED WALLACE BETH DAVIS

VERIFIED CARL SHAPHYN RENEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TERENNA TYE'ISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS CORNELIUS DEVON

VERIFIED STUKES T'ANA LANAI

VERIFICATION PENDING BODICK JESSICA FAITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE WILVERRIA JEANETTE

VERIFIED MCELRATH JADA ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED MINTON KARISA MEI

VERIFIED ROGERS MELODY ANN

VERIFIED HUNTLEY JAIEISHA ANDREA SIMONE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS-ADIGWE CASHEBA NEKEYA

VERIFICATION PENDING COTTRELL BARBARA ELLIOTT

VERIFIED BRINKLEY SLATE LINDLEY

VERIFIED RICE DANIEL SPELLACY

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA ROGER

VERIFIED WHITLEY CODY WAYNE

VERIFIED HAYES DION TREMAYNE

VERIFIED HASSALL CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFIED GIKO ERILYN WORTO

VERIFIED SOUTHERN SHERRY THOMAS

VERIFIED MORRISON RONDELL ALLEN

VERIFIED MADERA ZORAIDA

VERIFIED PEGUES SHAKIA ANTONDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLINGHAM ERIC EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTON JOSHLYN MARIE

VERIFIED MOORE NANKKYA MOHOGANY

VERIFICATION PENDING AMOS DEMETRIA DEE-DEE

VERIFIED BANUELOS AVILA ESTHELA

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JARVIS GREER

VERIFIED WHITLEY SHANTAVIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED THOMAS DARIAN TYREE

VERIFIED STEVENSON KATHERINE LINDSAY GIBSON

VERIFIED KERSEY ASHTON JAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING NANTON NICOLE DOROTHY

VERIFIED HUDSON BRITTANY DEMETRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING MICKLE RODNEY LEE

VERIFIED BARTLETT BRITTANY AMBER JOY

VERIFIED HORNE JOE NATHAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIMES KATHRYN TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING GOODMAN MOLENE FISHER

VERIFIED CALDWELL KAILYN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUESS ANNE CULLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESCOTT ELIZABETH VIRGINIA

VERIFIED RUSSELL WILLIAM HOWARD

VERIFIED RUSSELL KRISTI BILOTTI

L M N O P Q
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JR 1036  INTERURBAN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1036 INTERURBAN AVE

2615  OAKDALE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2615 OAKDALE RD

9129  OLMSTED DR   #15 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 9129 OLMSTED DR # 15

6214  NORWICK PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6214 NORWICK PARK DR

2806  LONGSPUR DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2806 LONGSPUR DR

2205  HOLLY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2205 HOLLY ST

2318  GINNIE SPRINGS DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 2318 GINNIE SPRINGS DR

2101  NEW PARADISE DR   #3403 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2101 NEW PARADISE DR # 3403

2897  SHADY LANE AVE CONCORD NC 28027 2897 SHADY LANE AVE

9109  GATWICK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9109 GATWICK CT

1238  PLUMSTEAD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1238 PLUMSTEAD RD

11229  BRYTON PKWY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11229 BRYTON PKWY

6236  CREEK BREEZE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6236 CREEK BREEZE RD

6407  COVECREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6407 COVECREEK DR

4917  HIGHLAKE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 4917 HIGHLAKE DR

9860  DARBY CREEK AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 9860 DARBY CREEK AVE NW

14032  ALLEY SON HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14032 ALLEY SON

6043  PHYLISS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6043 PHYLISS LN

1318  GRACES RESERVE CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 PO BOX 470301

8616  BLAIR RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8616 BLAIR RD

6818  WINDING CEDAR TRL   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6818 WINDING CEDAR TRL # 204

4317  WILLS WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28227 4317 WILLS WAY

9315  ROBERT BURNS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 9315 ROBERT BURNS CT

6624  WENDA PL CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6624 WENDA PL

9700  FELDBANK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9700 FELDBANK DR

9725  GEL GARRY PL CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9725 GEL GARRY PL

3317  DURHAM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3317 DURHAM LN

3444  KELSEY EMMA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3444 KELSEY EMMA CT

8024  TREMAINE CT   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8024 TREMAINE CT # H

1408  GROVEWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1408 GROVEWOOD DR

815  MARTHA'S VIEW DR NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 815 MARTHA'S VIEW DR NW

240  ESPLANADE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28262 240 ESPLANADE ST

11223  GRASS FIELD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 11223 GRASS FIELD RD

10309  LAYTON RIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10309 LAYTON RIDGE LN

4443  CHRISTENBURY HILLS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4443 CHRISTENBURY HILLS LN

6216  WILGROVE-MINT HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6216 WILGROVE-MINT HILL RD

10334  GOLD PAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28215 10334 GOLD PAN RD

5576  CAMBRIDGE BAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5576 CAMBRIDGE BAY DR

6021  BAGEND LN   #C212 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6021 BAGEND LN # C212

SR 1320  EFFINGHAM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1320 EFFINGHAM RD

14640  EAGLEBROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 14640 EAGLEBROOK DR

JR 1188  ASHBURY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 1188 ASHBURY ST

3884  MEADOW RIDGE DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 3884 MEADOW RIDGE DR NW

10366  EARNHARDT LAKE RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 10366 EARNHARDT LAKE RD

13815  PORTER CREEK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 13815 PORTER CREEK RD

240  KERR ST NW CONCORD NC 28025 240 KERR ST NW

210 S MAIN ST   #401 KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 210 S MAIN ST # 401

III 6111  CREEKVIEW CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 6111 CREEKVIEW CT

6111  CREEKVIEW CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 6111 CREEKVIEW CT

R S T U V W
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31707
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31709
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31712
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31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
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31723
31724
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31736
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31741
31742
31743
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31751
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28247 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 31 NC Y 3/15/2022 |040| PCT 040 CLT

NL F 33 MI Y 7/18/2012 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL M 52 NJ Y 7/21/2012 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 53 Y 7/21/2012 |234| PCT 234 MH

UN F 28 Y 1/21/2022 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL U 29 Y 2/11/2022 |055| PCT 055 CLT

NL U 45 Y 2/11/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 32 VA Y 8/13/2012 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 30 Y 12/6/2018 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 52 SC Y 8/12/2012 |203| PCT 203 CLT

UN F 29 NC Y 8/13/2012 |016| PCT 016 CLT

NL F 33 NY Y 8/23/2012 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 29 NY Y 8/20/2012 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 8/17/2012 |060| PCT 060 CLT

UN F 45 Y 2/23/2022 |060| PCT 060 CLT

NL U 84 Y 4/6/2022 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL M 28 NC Y 9/10/2012 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL M 62 GA Y 10/1/1979 |220| PCT 220 MH

UN M 61 OC Y 3/2/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 29 NC Y 9/10/2012 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL M 32 NC Y 9/13/2012 |108| PCT 108 CLT

NL M 49 Y 4/29/2019 |102| PCT 102 CLT

NL F 28 Y 9/11/2012 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL F 57 NC Y 11/23/2021 |063| PCT 063 CLT

NL M 32 NC Y 3/21/2022 |210| PCT 210 CLT

HL F 37 PR Y 9/15/2012 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 9/15/2012 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL M 34 NC Y 3/1/2022 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL F 35 NC Y 9/26/2012 |083| PCT 083 CLT

NL F 37 Y 10/8/2004 |081| PCT 081 CLT

UN F 46 Y 1/9/2022 |02-08| 02-08

HL F 43 TX Y 10/5/2012 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL M 33 MN Y 10/8/2012 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

UN F 31 Y 9/29/2012 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN M 28 NC Y 10/5/2012 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL F 29 Y 1/19/2022 |219| PCT 219 MH

NL M 31 CA Y 10/10/2012 |203| PCT 203 CLT

NL F 35 NJ Y 10/9/2012 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 10/5/2012 |222| PCT 222 CLT

UN M 60 MO Y 10/9/2012 |024| PCT 024 CLT

NL U 31 Y 1/10/2022 |236| PCT 236 UNI

UN M 36 NC Y 9/5/2016 |150| PCT 150 CLT

UN F 32 NC Y 1/26/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL F 89 NC Y 8/1/2012 |03-00| 03-00

NL F 26 NY Y 12/11/2019 |212| PCT 212 UNI

UN F 33 Y 2/15/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

UN F 80 NJ Y 1/7/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL U 37 NC Y 1/12/2010 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN U 37 NC Y 1/12/2010 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002051



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752
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101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

82 KANN

73 CAB

73 CAB

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |040| |040|

N 1989 |222| |222|

N 1970 |212| |212|

N 1969 |234| |234|

N 1994 |102| |102|

N 1993 |055| |055|

N 1977 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1990 |212| |212|

N 1992 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1970 |203| |203|

N 1993 |016| |016|

N 1989 |241| |241|

N 1993 |239| |239|

N 1993 |060| |060|

N 1977 |060| |060|

N 1938 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1994 |241| |241|

N 1960 |220| |220|

N 1961 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1993 |236| |236|

N 1990 |108| |108|

N 1973 |102| |102|

N 1994 |105| |105|

N 1965 |063| |063|

N 1990 |210| |210|

N 1985 |201| |201|

N 1993 |213| |213|

N 1988 |213| |213|

N 1987 |083| |083|

N 1985 |081| |081|

N 1976 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1979 |141| |141|

N 1989 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1991 |089| |089|

N 1994 |135| |135|

N 1993 |219| |219|

N 1991 |203| |203|

N 1987 |145| |145|

N 1992 |222| |222|

N 1962 |024| |024|

N 1991 |236| |236|

N 1986 |150| |150|

N 1990 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1933 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1996 |212| |212|

N 1989 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1942 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1985 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1985 |01-10| |01-10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31704
31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31711
31712
31713
31714
31715
31716
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31725
31726
31727
31728
31729
31730
31731
31732
31733
31734
31735
31736
31737
31738
31739
31740
31741
31742
31743
31744
31745
31746
31747
31748
31749
31750
31751
31752
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YTD PC MASTER

CZ90226 CZ000090226 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000657017 A ACTIVE AV

DA114312 DA000114312 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000409941 A ACTIVE AV

DA115647 DA000115647 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711712 A ACTIVE AV

DA78109 DA000078109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723398 A ACTIVE AV

DA85967 DA000085967 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000249038 A ACTIVE AV

DA87348 DA000087348 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219381 A ACTIVE AV

DA87883 DA000087883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000374246 A ACTIVE AV

DA99920 DA000099920 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725444 A ACTIVE AP

DB107175 DB000107175 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219147 A ACTIVE AP

DB192264 DB000192264 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000148403 A ACTIVE A1

DB192463 DB000192463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710329 A ACTIVE AV

DB217884 DB000217884 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718348 A ACTIVE AV

DB226361 DB000226361 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718132 A ACTIVE AV

DB249254 DB000249254 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710306 A ACTIVE AV

DB316024 DB000316024 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219755 A ACTIVE AP

DB322853 DB000322853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698991 A ACTIVE AV

DB46395 DB000046395 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219549 A ACTIVE AP

DE222452 DE000222452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000146952 A ACTIVE AV

DE262558 DE000262558 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219485 A ACTIVE AP

DE262801 DE000262801 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000477562 A ACTIVE A1

DE274464 DE000274464 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219068 A ACTIVE AV

DE279845 DE000279845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725682 A ACTIVE AN

DE280369 DE000280369 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000605006 A ACTIVE AV

DE300088 DE000300088 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724255 A ACTIVE AP

DE302691 DE000302691 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221705 A ACTIVE AN

DE304596 DE000304596 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30195967 A ACTIVE AP

DE308136 DE000308136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718614 A ACTIVE AV

DE321119 DE000321119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711823 A ACTIVE AV

DE325452 DE000325452 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711082 A ACTIVE AV

DG39558 DG000039558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000638594 A ACTIVE AV

DG65189 DG000065189 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711303 A ACTIVE AV

DH66382 DH000066382 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715123 A ACTIVE AV

DH67785 DH000067785 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000701206 A ACTIVE AP

DL127316 DL000127316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000653858 A ACTIVE AP

DL200361 DL000200361 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000095844 A ACTIVE AV

DL216145 DL000216145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221176 A ACTIVE AP

DL224529 DL000224529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000349927 A ACTIVE AV

DL230108 DL000230108 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714202 A ACTIVE AV

DL265310 DL000265310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709684 A ACTIVE AV

DL272953 DL000272953 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709634 A ACTIVE AV

DM37834 DM000037834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725112 A ACTIVE AP

DN100274 DN000100274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719188 A ACTIVE AV

DN119268 DN000119268 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715336 A ACTIVE AV

DN88501 DN000088501 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718261 A ACTIVE AV

DP38438 DP000038438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000276231 A ACTIVE AV

DR119055 DR000119055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000417544 A ACTIVE AV

DR87821 DR000087821 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488734 A ACTIVE AV

DS126583 DS000126583 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221682 A ACTIVE AP

DT101204 DT000101204 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220935 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MCCAMBRIDGE MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED CREAMER BOBBI LI

VERIFIED MCDEW DARREN

VERIFIED BELLAMY SEPTEMBER ROCHELLE

VERIFIED ABRAMS JODIE MICHELLE

VERIFIED SINCLAIR DONOVAN GEORGE

VERIFIED TAYLOR BRITTANAE DEVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWLIN PETER LANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGG JACOB NEIL

UNVERIFIED MCKEOWN PHILLIP MICHAEL

VERIFIED CURLING LAROSALYNN BAILEY

VERIFIED DILLON JUSTIN GLEN

VERIFIED BLACKBURN STEPHEN ALLEN

VERIFIED CUFF ERICA JOHNSON

VERIFICATION PENDING FUNDERBURK NICHOLAS EUGENE

VERIFIED CANNON KAITLYN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES BRIAN DEON

VERIFIED PAWLOWSKA DAGMARA KATARZYNA

VERIFICATION PENDING BENTON KATE LOGAN

UNVERIFIED MUNCHEL PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFIED SOULE HANNAH MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW GONZALEZ MARC RENE

VERIFIED JONES JULIA ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING SACA NICOLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW MCELROY DANIELLE KIRSTAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSE DYLAN ALLAN

VERIFIED WOOD HANNAH COLETTE

VERIFIED SHAH SHIVANGI JANAK

VERIFIED PICCIRILLO KAYLA MAE

VERIFIED JOHNSON JUANITA

VERIFIED CASTILLO LAMARTZ IZAYAH ANTHONY

VERIFIED DIETZEN TRACE ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE OLIVIA GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING EBRON MONTRESSA ANNETTE

VERIFIED VIELOT MARCELLE ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS GERALDINE

VERIFIED PETERSON TONY RAY

VERIFIED SCURLOCK BRITTANY ANGELICA

VERIFIED IANIERI NICOLE ISABELLA

VERIFIED BENZIT MOHAMED

VERIFICATION PENDING GARR KALEN ANN

VERIFIED MILLER KIMBERLY ANTONIA

VERIFIED HANSON JESSICA DELK

VERIFIED WATERS BONNIE MAY

VERIFIED WINCHESTER TANAIA TURNER

VERIFIED HARRIS CIERRA BRYCE

VERIFIED MCCALLUM VIVIAN MITCHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING VIGIL DANIEL JR MESSIAH

VERIFICATION PENDING BAGGS ALISA QUERY
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YTD PC MASTER

9031  PADDLE OAK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9031 PADDLE OAK RD

1127  GROVEWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1127 GROVEWOOD DR

6126  SID CRANE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6126 SID CRANE DR

3707  ROCKY BROOK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3707 ROCKY BROOK CT

9909  IDLEWILD RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 9909 IDLEWILD RD

1556  CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 1556 CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS PL NW

1525  IVY MEADOW DR   #1038 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 1525 IVY MEADOW DR # 1038

1800  BERRYHILL RD   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1800 BERRYHILL RD # 2

210 S MAIN ST   #442 KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 210 S MAIN ST # 442

2918  LAKEVIEW CIR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2918 LAKEVIEW CIR

17815  HALTON PARK DR   #1A CHARLOTTE NC 28262 17815 HALTON PARK DR # 1A

3811  HAVENWOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 6338 OLEANDER DR

12536  MCGRATH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 12536 MCGRATH DR

16214  GRAFHAM CIR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16214 GRAFHAM CIR

8307  GEMINI SPRINGS DR S KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 8307 GEMINI SPRINGS DR S

6602  CEDAR CLIFF DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6602 CEDAR CLIFF DR

4700  WILLOW GLEN RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 4700 WILLOW GLEN RD

10206  GLENCREST DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10206 GLENCREST DR

237  CYPRESS PT HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 237 CYPRESS PT

14942  CHILGROVE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14942 CHILGROVE LN

6228  LENTZ WAY HARRISBURG NC 28075 6228 LENTZ WAY

22415  MARKET ST   #1229 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22415 MARKET ST # 1229

3209  MARCHERS TRACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3209 MARCHERS TRACE DR

22425  MARKET ST   #3225 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22425 MARKET ST # 3225

468  SPRING ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 468 SPRING ST SW

6034  CHARDONNAY CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 6034 CHARDONNAY CIR

1428  WINDING STREAM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28206 921 CAMDEN GRANDVIEW RD

2003  RED ASH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 2003 RED ASH DR

3459  OAKDALE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 3459 OAKDALE RD

2959  PHILLIPS FAIRWAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 2959 PHILLIPS FAIRWAY DR

5915  FARM POND LN   #304 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5915 FARM POND LN # 304

8320  UNIVERSITY EXECUTIVE PARK DR   #512CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8320 UNIVERSITY EXECUTIVE PARK DR # 512

2355  MORTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2355 MORTON ST

10946  WALKING PATH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28213 10946 WALKING PATH LN

3126  LAURELWOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3126 LAURELWOOD DR

1430  EL PASO ST   #220 KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1430 EL PASO ST # 220

12014  GROVE CROSSING DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12014 GROVE CROSSING DR

8510  PROSSER WAY   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 8510 PROSSER WAY # 202

950  CLAIRES CREEK LN DAVIDSON NC 28036 950 CLAIRES CREEK LN

950  CLAIRES CREEK LN DAVIDSON NC 28036 950 CLAIRES CREEK LN

5904  CARRIAGE OAKS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28262 5904 CARRIAGE OAKS DR

836  LARMORE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28216 836 LARMORE AVE

3432  GRANDEUR RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3432 GRANDEUR RD

17529  TUSCANY LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 17529 TUSCANY LN

9216  GARNET FIELD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9216 GARNET FIELD CT

12362  OLD DULIN FARMS WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28215 12362 OLD DULIN FARMS WAY

7115  RODDEN MILL CT   #414 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 7115 RODDEN MILL CT # 414

118  ROBBINS ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 118 ROBBINS ST SW

1101  DOGWOOD PARK CONCORD NC 28027 1101 DOGWOOD PARK
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

APT 11 WILMINGTON NC 284033532 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

UNIT F CHARLOTTE NC 282023643 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

DAVIDSON NC 28036 O

DAVIDSON NC 28036 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28025 O

CONCORD NC 28027 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 28 Y 12/8/2020 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 60 PA Y 9/18/2017 |081| PCT 081 CLT

NL M 32 VA Y 1/18/2022 |222| PCT 222 UNI

UN F 36 Y 3/16/2022 |213| PCT 213 CLT

NL F 34 Y 4/29/2015 |235| PCT 235 MH

UN M 33 MA Y 2/16/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

NL F 34 NC Y 11/5/2016 |105| PCT 105 CLT

NL M 30 TX Y 4/1/2022 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL U 48 Y 2/8/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 41 NC Y 10/27/2012 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN F 36 Y 1/3/2022 |237| PCT 237 CLT

NL M 42 Y 3/9/2022 |045| PCT 045 CLT

NL M 40 Y 3/8/2022 |239| PCT 239 CLT

UN U 43 Y 12/30/2021 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 37 Y 2/24/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 28 NC Y 9/29/2021 |210| PCT 210 CLT

NL M 51 NJ Y 2/22/2022 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

NL F 36 Y 3/8/2004 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL F 30 Y 2/21/2022 |02-09| 02-09

UN M 30 NC Y 10/30/2018 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL U 29 Y 2/6/2022 |01-10| 01-10 HARR

UN M 29 FL Y 4/4/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 29 MA Y 8/17/2020 |236| PCT 236 MH

HL F 24 Y 3/23/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL F 32 SC Y 4/7/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

NL M 24 Y 9/9/2020 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL F 26 Y 3/10/2022 |054| PCT 054 CLT

UN F 22 NJ Y 1/18/2022 |201| PCT 201 CLT

NL F 26 Y 1/11/2022 |222| PCT 222 UNI

NL F 76 TN Y 10/8/2020 |211| PCT 211 UNI

HL M 23 NY Y 1/13/2022 |062| PCT 062 CLT

NL M 22 WI Y 2/14/2022 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL F 23 NC Y 10/13/2021 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL F 48 NC Y 10/30/2020 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 32 Y 7/18/2012 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN U 64 NC Y 3/21/2022 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

NL M 60 NC Y 9/21/2016 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN F 29 Y 2/4/2022 |211| PCT 211 UNI

NL U 45 Y 1/1/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN M 45 Y 1/1/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

UN F 52 IN Y 3/30/2022 |126| PCT 126 CLT

UN F 44 NC Y 3/16/2022 |089| PCT 089 CLT

UN F 34 NC Y 2/15/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 60 Y 3/8/2022 |240| PCT 240 COR

UN F 37 NY Y 11/11/2015 |151| PCT 151 CLT

UN F 28 NC Y 11/28/2017 |205| PCT 205 CLT

NL F 60 NC Y 11/6/2018 |146| PCT 146 CLT

HL M 22 Y 4/6/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

UN F 52 NC Y 3/18/2022 |12-12| 12-12
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26C 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34
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YTD PC MASTER

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 KANN

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

107 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 3

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

102 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

83 KANN

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

73 CAB
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |201| |201|

N 1962 |081| |081|

N 1990 |222| |222|

N 1986 |213| |213|

N 1988 |235| |235|

N 1989 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1988 |105| |105|

N 1992 |023| |023|

N 1974 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1981 |216| |216|

N 1986 |237| |237|

N 1980 |045| |045|

N 1982 |239| |239|

N 1979 |143| |143|

N 1985 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1994 |210| |210|

N 1971 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1986 |133| |133|

N 1992 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1992 |143| |143|

N 1993 |01-10| |01-10|

N 1993 |202| |202|

N 1993 |236| |236|

N 1998 |202| |202|

N 1990 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1998 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1996 |054| |054|

N 2000 |201| |201|

N 1996 |222| |222|

N 1946 |211| |211|

N 1999 |062| |062|

N 2000 |126| |126|

N 1999 |023| |023|

N 1974 |204.1| |204.1|

N 1990 |216| |216|

N 1958 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1962 |241| |241|

N 1993 |211| |211|

N 1977 |206| |206|

N 1977 |206| |206|

N 1970 |126| |126|

N 1978 |089| |089|

N 1988 |145| |145|

N 1962 |240| |240|

N 1985 |151| |151|

N 1994 |205| |205|

N 1962 |146| |146|

N 2000 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1970 |12-12| |12-12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31753
31754
31755
31756
31757
31758
31759
31760
31761
31762
31763
31764
31765
31766
31767
31768
31769
31770
31771
31772
31773
31774
31775
31776
31777
31778
31779
31780
31781
31782
31783
31784
31785
31786
31787
31788
31789
31790
31791
31792
31793
31794
31795
31796
31797
31798
31799
31800
31801
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YTD PC MASTER

DT101479 DT000101479 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221441 A ACTIVE AP

DT104089 DT000104089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717049 A ACTIVE AP

DT117478 DT000117478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218935 A ACTIVE AV

DT121126 DT000121126 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220021 A ACTIVE AP

DT121317 DT000121317 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30122099 A ACTIVE AV

DT122312 DT000122312 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000370274 A ACTIVE AV

DT126110 DT000126110 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221556 A ACTIVE AP

DT126483 DT000126483 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30124265 A ACTIVE AP

DT127021 DT000127021 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713413 A ACTIVE AV

DT127487 DT000127487 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000580863 A ACTIVE AV

DT128636 DT000128636 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000652328 A ACTIVE AV

DT130166 DT000130166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30220027 A ACTIVE AP

DT130323 DT000130323 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218767 A ACTIVE AP

DT131775 DT000131775 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219570 A ACTIVE AP

DT136026 DT000136026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717502 A ACTIVE AV

DT137344 DT000137344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218675 A ACTIVE AP

DT139532 DT000139532 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221179 A ACTIVE AP

DT142760 DT000142760 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219216 A ACTIVE AP

DT148948 DT000148948 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219558 A ACTIVE AP

DT150802 DT000150802 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30186441 A ACTIVE AP

DT157950 DT000157950 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30205728 A ACTIVE AP

DT174624 DT000174624 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221582 A ACTIVE AP

DT174855 DT000174855 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219018 A ACTIVE AV

DT175467 DT000175467 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221591 A ACTIVE AP

DT180817 DT000180817 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219334 A ACTIVE AV

DT49396 DT000049396 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713314 A ACTIVE AV

DT81675 DT000081675 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30076177 A ACTIVE AP

DT82432 DT000082432 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30153917 A ACTIVE AP

DT95051 DT000095051 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30185937 A ACTIVE AV

DT99211 DT000099211 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30160013 A ACTIVE AV

DW66467 DW000066467 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725586 A ACTIVE AP

DX46364 DX000046364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713288 A ACTIVE AV

DZ49563 DZ000049563 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30219007 A ACTIVE AV

DZ51789 DZ000051789 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30221727 A ACTIVE AN

DZ57103 DZ000057103 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000554321 A ACTIVE AV

DZ59182 DZ000059182 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716298 A ACTIVE AV

DZ65883 DZ000065883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30220036 A ACTIVE A2

DZ74497 DZ000074497 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724146 A ACTIVE AP

DZ76962 DZ000076962 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718403 A ACTIVE AV

DZ77391 DZ000077391 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218891 A ACTIVE AV

EA33107 EA000033107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000114412 A ACTIVE AV

EA36263 EA000036263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714802 A ACTIVE AV

EA7635 EA000007635 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218958 A ACTIVE AP

EB54194 EB000054194 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30221722 A ACTIVE AN

EB73428 EB000073428 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710729 A ACTIVE AV

ED57435 ED000057435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000615322 A ACTIVE AV

EF101191 EF000101191 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000235632 A ACTIVE AV

EF103496 EF000103496 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714826 A ACTIVE AV

EF109207 EF000109207 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714597 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING STACKLEATHER MARGARET GULLEDGE

VERIFICATION PENDING REID TASHAREA JD

VERIFIED ULRICH VERNARD ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFIED NANCE BRANDON RAY

VERIFIED WOOTEN MARK TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING REEDY MARK ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNELL JORDAN LEE WILLIAM

VERIFIED PENEGAR MICHAEL BRANDON

VERIFIED IZZE OLIVIA PAIGE

VERIFIED LAMBERT HARRIS JEFFERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAXWELL BRIAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FICK KIMBERLY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWNS TIMOTHY SHONE

VERIFIED TRAN MACHELLE THI

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA IAN LOUIS WASHINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING PHOENIX JUSTINA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FOY SANDRA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLINKSCALES TABITHA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HASSARD CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GALYAN ZACHARY KEVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOWLTON NICHOLE FRANCIS

VERIFIED HINTON ISAIAH DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING GUERRANT ANDREA KAYLEE

VERIFIED CALVO NORMA JEAN

VERIFIED TAYLOR MARY WEBB

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON CHRISTOPHER RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING TRULL RONALD DAVID

VERIFIED SMITH GLORIA JEAN

VERIFIED BLACK SHERYL JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES KANDICE DIAN

VERIFIED VANN ELLISON AVERY

VERIFIED VANG NINA NOU ZONG

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH LATOYIA DENISE

VERIFIED JONES AMANDA MULLIS

VERIFIED STRICKLAND GARY MCCREE

CONFIRMATION PENDING CLARK NATHANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWMAN KIMBERLY JEAN

VERIFIED MAWII MONICA LALRIN

VERIFIED AHLERS ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED DURHAM ALAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED KULP JESSICA SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING LINEBERRY BEVERLY HAUSER

UNVERIFIED NEW COLLINS JENISE SHEPHERD

VERIFIED EGDEMIR JAMIL ENIS

VERIFIED ALVARADO CHRISTIAN RAUL

VERIFIED BOWERS CYNTHIA LEE

VERIFIED BESS THOMAS BRADLEY

VERIFIED TOELLNER ADRIANE CARIN

L M N O P Q
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

500  PENNY LN NE  #222 CONCORD NC 28025 500 PENNY LN NE # 222

3541  MILL COVE CIR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 3541 MILL COVE CIR # 202

III 5994  ROCKY RIVER RD CONCORD NC 28025 5994 ROCKY RIVER RD

3270  KELSEY PLZ KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 3270 KELSEY PLZ

202  WOODBROOK PL NE CONCORD NC 28025 202 WOODBROOK PL NE

13114  REGENT GROVE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13114 REGENT GROVE LN

4005  WINDY RD CONCORD NC 28027 4005 WINDY RD

139  ASHMONT DR KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 139 ASHMONT DR

8319  COTTSBROOKE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8319 COTTSBROOKE DR

8405  STREAMVIEW DR   #G HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8405 STREAMVIEW DR # G

19715  TRYON ST CORNELIUS NC 28031 19715 TRYON ST

210 S MAIN ST   #519 KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 210 S MAIN ST # 519

909  RHODE ISLAND AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 909 RHODE ISLAND AVE

900  SEASONS PL NW  #206 CONCORD NC 28027 900 SEASONS PL NW # 206

4331  MAUREEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4331 MAUREEN DR

388  MAIDEN LN SW CONCORD NC 28025 388 MAIDEN LN SW

5050  ROCKY RIVER RD CONCORD NC 28025 5050 ROCKY RIVER RD

1812  VALWOOD ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1812 VALWOOD ST

663  WILSON ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 663 WILSON ST

9491  SHUMACHER AVE NW CONCORD NC 28027 9491 SHUMACHER AVE NW

4000  ODELL SCHOOL RD CONCORD NC 28027 4000 ODELL SCHOOL RD

266  GEORGIA ST SW CONCORD NC 28025 266 GEORGIA ST SW

831  DEVONSHIRE DR NW  #24 CONCORD NC 28027 831 DEVONSHIRE DR NW # 24

4123  WHITNEY PL NW CONCORD NC 28027 4123 WHITNEY PL NW

4361  COULWOOD CIR CONCORD NC 28027 4361 COULWOOD CIR

3045  CRESTHILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 3045 CRESTHILL DR

2002  PENNSYLVANIA AVE KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2002 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

237  ELGIN CT NE CONCORD NC 28025 237 ELGIN CT NE

220  BISHOP LN   #110 CONCORD NC 28025 220 BISHOP LN # 110

2103  BRANTLEY RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2103 BRANTLEY RD

9123  MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9123 MT HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE RD

4804  STONEY TRACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 4804 STONEY TRACE DR

4308  IRELAND WAY HARRISBURG NC 28075 4308 IRELAND WAY

824  CONCORD CHASE CIR SW CONCORD NC 28025 824 CONCORD CHASE CIR SW

10052  CALDWELL DEPOT RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 10052 CALDWELL DEPOT RD

JR 5911  SWANSTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5911 SWANSTON DR

III 342  HAMILTON DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 342 HAMILTON DR NE

13806  HOLBROOKS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13806 HOLBROOKS RD

6844  SILVERWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6844 SILVERWOOD LN

5812  CAMP CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 5812 CAMP CT SW

7523  EUROSTAR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 7523 EUROSTAR DR

6501  HARBURN FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6501 HARBURN FOREST DR

691  POPLAR VIEW DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 691 POPLAR VIEW DR NW

2454  SAGUARO LN KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2454 SAGUARO LN

8420  EARLY BIRD WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8420 EARLY BIRD WAY

9912  PERIMETER STATION DR   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9912 PERIMETER STATION DR # 208

12807  REGENT GROVE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 12807 REGENT GROVE LN

16223  GRAFHAM CIR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16223 GRAFHAM CIR

11125  SORREL RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 11125 SORREL RIDGE DR

R S T U V W
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CONCORD NC 28027 U

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 A

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

HARRISBURG NC 28075 O

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28025 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 A

CONCORD NC 28025 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 93 SC N 3/29/2022 |12-03| 12-03 CON

UN F 37 Y 2/28/2022 |145| PCT 145 UNI

NL M 41 Y 2/1/2022 |01-08| 01-08

NL F 54 Y 3/10/2022 |04-09| 04-09 KANN

NL M 33 NC Y 7/7/2015 |12-11| 12-11 CON

NL M 34 NC Y 11/1/2016 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN U 60 Y 4/1/2022 |03-00| 03-00

NL M 32 NC Y 9/28/2015 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL U 37 Y 1/31/2022 |143| PCT 143 HUN

UN F 32 NC Y 3/17/2020 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 36 NC Y 10/31/2020 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL U 50 Y 3/10/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL F 40 OH Y 1/26/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 48 NC Y 2/23/2022 |02-05| 02-05 CON

UN F 30 Y 3/2/2022 |005| PCT 005 CLT

UN M 30 Y 1/24/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN F 30 NC N 3/22/2022 |01-08| 01-08

NL F 61 NC Y 2/8/2022 |04-12| 04-12 KANN

NL F 30 NC Y 2/23/2022 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 26 NC Y 3/1/2020 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL U 29 Y 10/15/2020 |03-00| 03-00

UN F 26 NY Y 4/4/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

UN M 24 Y 2/2/2022 |02-01| 02-01 CON

NL F 34 Y 4/4/2022 |02-06| 02-06 CON

UN F 60 CA Y 2/15/2022 |04-08| 04-08 KANN

UN F 66 NC Y 1/31/2022 |125| PCT 125 CLT

NL M 42 NC Y 8/17/2009 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 59 NC Y 12/5/2017 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 68 NC Y 2/7/2020 |12-03| 12-03 CON

NL F 39 NC Y 7/5/2018 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

UN F 31 Y 4/1/2022 |209| PCT 209 HUN

UN M 41 NC Y 1/28/2022 |235| PCT 235 MH

NL U 38 Y 2/2/2022 |01-04| 01-04 HARR

UN F 37 NC Y 4/7/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

NL F 35 NC Y 12/21/2019 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 33 Y 2/22/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN U 30 Y 3/13/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 58 MI Y 3/23/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 42 Y 3/9/2022 |004| PCT 004 CLT

UN U 28 Y 1/31/2022 |01-08| 01-08 CON

NL M 40 Y 8/30/2012 |105| PCT 105 CLT

UN F 38 NC Y 2/10/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN F 71 NC Y 2/1/2022 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 51 Y 4/7/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

NL M 49 NY Y 1/7/2022 |236| PCT 236 MH

HL M 20 NC Y 9/14/2020 |211| PCT 211 CLT

NL F 66 OH Y 12/5/2014 |207| PCT 207 HUN

UN M 39 NC Y 2/11/2022 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL F 37 Y 2/7/2022 |236| PCT 236 MH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26G 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 KANN

82 KANN

82 CAB

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

82 KANN

82 KANN

82 CAB

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

82 CAB

73 CAB

82 CAB

83 KANN

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

82 KANN

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1929 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1985 |145| |145|

N 1981 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1968 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1989 |12-11| |12-11|

N 1988 |207| |207|

N 1962 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1990 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1985 |143| |143|

N 1990 |142| |142|

N 1986 |202| |202|

N 1972 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1982 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1974 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1992 |005| |005|

N 1992 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1992 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1961 |04-02| |04-02|

N 1992 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1996 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1993 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1996 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1998 |02-01| |02-01|

N 1988 |02-06| |02-06|

N 1962 |04-08| |04-08|

N 1956 |125| |125|

N 1980 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1963 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1954 |12-03| |12-03|

N 1983 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1991 |209| |209|

N 1981 |235| |235|

N 1984 |01-04| |01-04|

N 1985 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1987 |133| |133|

N 1989 |145| |145|

N 1992 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1964 |241| |241|

N 1980 |004| |004|

N 1994 |01-08| |01-08|

N 1982 |105| |105|

N 1984 |145| |145|

N 1951 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1971 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1973 |236| |236|

N 2002 |211| |211|

N 1956 |207| |207|

N 1983 |143| |143|

N 1985 |236| |236|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31802
31803
31804
31805
31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31811
31812
31813
31814
31815
31816
31817
31818
31819
31820
31821
31822
31823
31824
31825
31826
31827
31828
31829
31830
31831
31832
31833
31834
31835
31836
31837
31838
31839
31840
31841
31842
31843
31844
31845
31846
31847
31848
31849
31850
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YTD PC MASTER

EF110637 EF000110637 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000215562 A ACTIVE AP

EF111219 EF000111219 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99885379 A ACTIVE AP

EF111287 EF000111287 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99885377 A ACTIVE AP

EF117762 EF000117762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219201 A ACTIVE AP

EF118931 EF000118931 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000201380 A ACTIVE AV

EF121114 EF000121114 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999865344 A ACTIVE AV

EF128645 EF000128645 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712650 A ACTIVE AV

EF129420 EF000129420 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221553 A ACTIVE AP

EF141761 EF000141761 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719281 A ACTIVE AV

EF142286 EF000142286 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221014 A ACTIVE AP

EF147072 EF000147072 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718916 A ACTIVE AV

EF155086 EF000155086 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711559 A ACTIVE AV

EF157218 EF000157218 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000147314 A ACTIVE AV

EF158918 EF000158918 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715366 A ACTIVE AV

EF177554 EF000177554 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000507995 A ACTIVE AP

EF181178 EF000181178 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218347 A ACTIVE AV

EF182325 EF000182325 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000517966 A ACTIVE AP

EF184137 EF000184137 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711287 A ACTIVE AV

EF187717 EF000187717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000628233 A ACTIVE AP

EF18845 EF000018845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710755 A ACTIVE AV

EF190252 EF000190252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000566654 A ACTIVE AV

EF192695 EF000192695 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709725 A ACTIVE AV

EF193053 EF000193053 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714534 A ACTIVE AV

EF193503 EF000193503 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711680 A ACTIVE AV

EF193504 EF000193504 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711679 A ACTIVE AV

EF196166 EF000196166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710307 A ACTIVE AV

EF199078 EF000199078 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712019 A ACTIVE AV

EF201551 EF000201551 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714274 A ACTIVE AV

EF206993 EF000206993 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718862 A ACTIVE AV

EF206995 EF000206995 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718861 A ACTIVE AV

EF207644 EF000207644 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715418 A ACTIVE AV

EF208501 EF000208501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715621 A ACTIVE AV

EF209521 EF000209521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221684 A ACTIVE AP

EF209818 EF000209818 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000504655 A ACTIVE AV

EF213493 EF000213493 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000635576 A ACTIVE AV

EF21682 EF000021682 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725919 A ACTIVE AN

EF217279 EF000217279 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218495 A ACTIVE AV

EF217740 EF000217740 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711843 A ACTIVE AV

EF218859 EF000218859 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30219093 A ACTIVE AV

EF221174 EF000221174 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30180649 A ACTIVE AP

EF221674 EF000221674 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219765 A ACTIVE AP

EF222939 EF000222939 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711547 A ACTIVE AV

EF224506 EF000224506 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000596241 A ACTIVE AP

EF227533 EF000227533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000604689 A ACTIVE AV

EF233844 EF000233844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715689 A ACTIVE AV

EF238528 EF000238528 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710311 A ACTIVE AV

EF242626 EF000242626 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724591 A ACTIVE AP

EF246420 EF000246420 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724912 A ACTIVE AP

EF249572 EF000249572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718773 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING RIGGS EDNA RUTH

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS DEBBIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS TODD FARRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING SUCH HEATHER BENTHALL

VERIFIED HOWARD YASMINE SHALOAN

VERIFIED BAKER CHRISTOPHER MARK

VERIFIED TOMLIN RICHARD ARTHUR

VERIFICATION PENDING MCSHEA CHRISTINA TAYLOR

VERIFIED JORDAN JAEDA LADOCIA

VERIFICATION PENDING GRUBB RICHARD EUGENE

VERIFIED PEARSALL MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED VERRASTRO KEVIN JOSEPH

VERIFIED GLENN CALVIN BERNARD

VERIFIED NGUYEN VAN DINH

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLOSKEY PATRICK JOHN

VERIFIED MCCACHREN MEGAN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BASTIAN DEBBIE ANNE

VERIFIED MUTCH CHRISTINA KRESSER

VERIFICATION PENDING FRYE FRANCESCA MARIE

VERIFIED MORRISON RICKY DONNELL

VERIFIED FEHL SAMANTHA CHARLOTTE

VERIFIED MONK RAELEIGH EVANGELINE

VERIFIED HOWARD JEREMY ALLEN

VERIFIED GIROUARD COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFIED GIROUARD PAUL KEITH

VERIFIED CROWDER CAMRON SAMONE

VERIFIED PEEBLES BROOKE RUSSO

VERIFIED RICHARDSON GARRETT DURAN

VERIFIED FRANZ LARRY ALLEN

VERIFIED FRANZ CAMILLE LUZANNE

VERIFIED VU ATHENA ANH

VERIFIED FERRELL CARL LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KIM JNELLE JOY

VERIFIED GOMEZ DANIEL JOSE

VERIFIED CONNORS SABRINA ROSE

UNVERIFIED NEW RATTERREE JANNETTE F

VERIFIED COLL CLAUDIA LORENA

VERIFIED ANDERSON JADEN DEAN

VERIFIED SILVA-SANCHEZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

VERIFICATION PENDING MITCHELL ROBERT SANFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS CHRISTOPHER JAMES

VERIFIED BRADLEY SHERRIE JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING SLOAN DESTINY ANN

VERIFIED FEHL MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFIED STITT LAKESHIA MARIE

VERIFIED NEEDHAM MICHAEL THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING CARNEY PATRICK ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESSLEY HEATHER NICOLE

VERIFIED ROBLES-LANUZA JULIUS CHRISTIAN

L M N O P Q
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31858
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31861
31862
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31874
31875
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31878
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31882
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YTD PC MASTER

16515  OLD STATESVILLE RD   #207 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16515 OLD STATESVILLE RD # 207

9407  THOUSAND OAKS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9407 THOUSAND OAKS CT

9407  THOUSAND OAKS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9407 THOUSAND OAKS CT

9658  ESTRIDGE LN CONCORD NC 28027 9658 ESTRIDGE LN

327  JONES ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 327 JONES ST

10400  HANGING MOSS TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28227 10400 HANGING MOSS TRL

JR 3655  HUYTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28215 PO BOX 30714

3368  LINETENDER DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 3368 LINETENDER DR

4549  CARNATION CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 4549 CARNATION CT

6801  HIGHGROVE PL CONCORD NC 28027 6801 HIGHGROVE PL

6015  LEWIS ST   #1022 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6015 LEWIS ST # 1022

2020  OFFALY DR   #6302 MATTHEWS NC 28105 2020 OFFALY DR # 6302

6626  ROCKWELL CHURCH RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28269 6626 ROCKWELL CHURCH RD # A

16308  AUTUMN COVE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16308 AUTUMN COVE LN

JR 8710  PLAZA PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 8710 PLAZA PARK DR

2202  BRANTLEY RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 2202 BRANTLEY RD

10232  MEADOW HOLLOW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 10232 MEADOW HOLLOW DR

3019  PLATINUM POINTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3019 PLATINUM POINTE DR

5031  SPLIT OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5031 SPLIT OAK DR

3023  CROSS TIE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 3023 CROSS TIE LN

9105  CEDAR RIVER RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9105 CEDAR RIVER RD

22425  MARKET ST   #3413 CORNELIUS NC 28031 22425 MARKET ST # 3413

22425  MARKET ST   #3327 CORNELIUS NC 28031 7390 ADIRONDACK DR

6309  NORWICK PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6309 NORWICK PARK DR

6309  NORWICK PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6309 NORWICK PARK DR

9512  STONEY GLEN DR   #K CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3602 CHARTERHALL LN

12935  RUTH HAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 12935 RUTH HAVEN DR

8800  PINNACLE CROSS DR   #1 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8800 PINNACLE CROSS DR # 1

125  DUNRAVEN CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 125 DUNRAVEN CT

125  DUNRAVEN CT MATTHEWS NC 28104 125 DUNRAVEN CT

16308  AUTUMN COVE LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 16308 AUTUMN COVE LN

JR 1320  NORRIS AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1320 NORRIS AVE

9825  COATBRIDGE DR NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 9825 COATBRIDGE DR NW

1427  VENTURA WAY DR   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28213 3155 SPRING VALLEY DR

2708  CROSS POINT CIR   #14 MATTHEWS NC 28105 2708 CROSS POINT CIR # 14

2846  BELLASERA WAY MATTHEWS NC 28105 2846 BELLASERA WAY

8368  ROCKY RIVER RD HARRISBURG NC 28075 8368 ROCKY RIVER RD

4625  CLOVERDALE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4625 CLOVERDALE AVE

2896  ROCKINGHAM CT SW CONCORD NC 28025 2896 ROCKINGHAM CT SW

II 7174  RUTH FIDLER DR HARRISBURG NC 28075 7174 RUTH FIDLER DR

610  GRANDVIEW DR NE CONCORD NC 28025 610 GRANDVIEW DR NE

5428  TURKEY OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5428 TURKEY OAK DR

6378  WILSON GROVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 6378 WILSON GROVE RD

9105  CEDAR RIVER RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9105 CEDAR RIVER RD

14317  CATO DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 14317 CATO DR

9024  CINDER LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9024 CINDER LN

2526  ADONIS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28213 2526 ADONIS CT

6925  AGAVA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28215 6925 AGAVA LN

9724  MANUS CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 9724 MANUS CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282300714 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

DENVER NC 280370199 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282157801 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

MATTHEWS NC 28104 O

MATTHEWS NC 28104 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 A

APT 3 C/O N SANDERS GASTONIA NC 280521079 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CONCORD NC 28025 O

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
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31857
31858
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31861
31862
31863
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31865
31866
31867
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31881
31882
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31884
31885
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 79 NC Y 9/3/2014 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN F 60 NC Y 10/11/2006 |219| PCT 219 MH

NL M 58 MI Y 10/11/2006 |219| PCT 219 MH

UN F 47 VA Y 1/24/2022 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL F 37 NC Y 4/24/2014 |041| PCT 041 CLT

NL M 55 MN Y 1/16/2008 |236| PCT 236 MH

UN M 56 Y 1/25/2022 |205| PCT 205 CLT

UN F 57 NY Y 4/1/2022 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

UN F 33 NC Y 3/16/2022 |135| PCT 135 CLT

NL M 64 NC Y 3/22/2022 |04-09| 04-09

UN M 58 Y 3/14/2022 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL M 52 NY Y 1/14/2022 |216| PCT 216 MAT

UN M 70 NC Y 10/24/2012 |107.1| PCT 107 CLT

NL U 45 Y 2/15/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 30 Y 3/22/2019 |205| PCT 205 UNI

NL F 27 Y 1/10/2022 |04-03| 04-03 KANN

NL F 66 Y 5/13/2019 |236| PCT 236 MH

NL F 27 Y 1/11/2022 |094| PCT 094 CLT

NL F 26 MD Y 9/30/2020 |115| PCT 115 CLT

UN U 60 Y 1/6/2022 |216| PCT 216 MAT

NL F 26 Y 1/24/2020 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 26 NC Y 12/30/2021 |202| PCT 202 COR

NL M 44 MO Y 2/9/2022 |202| PCT 202 COR

UN F 47 Y 1/17/2022 |234| PCT 234 MH

UN M 49 Y 1/17/2022 |234| PCT 234 MH

UN U 27 Y 12/30/2021 |235| PCT 235 MH

UN F 27 FL Y 1/20/2022 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN M 24 NC Y 2/7/2022 |143| PCT 143 HUN

UN M 64 IL Y 3/14/2022 |221| PCT 221 STA

NL F 61 IL Y 3/14/2022 |221| PCT 221 STA

UN F 40 Y 2/15/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 58 DC Y 2/17/2022 |056| PCT 056 CLT

UN F 31 CA Y 4/5/2022 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN M 48 NY Y 3/18/2019 |082| PCT 082 CLT

HL F 25 SC Y 10/8/2020 |102| PCT 102 CLT

UN F 80 NC Y 4/6/2022 |216| PCT 216 MAT

HL U 49 Y 1/17/2022 |01-07| 01-07

UN M 22 Y 1/19/2022 |062| PCT 062 CLT

HL M 22 Y 2/5/2022 |12-12| 12-12 CON

NL U 54 Y 10/30/2019 |01-07| 01-07 HARR

UN M 22 Y 2/26/2022 |12-04| 12-04 CON

NL F 58 SC Y 1/14/2022 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL F 49 CA Y 7/10/2020 |234| PCT 234 MH

NL M 21 NC Y 8/14/2020 |134| PCT 134 HUN

NL F 39 Y 2/16/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

UN U 25 Y 12/28/2021 |209| PCT 209 HUN

UN M 25 Y 3/26/2022 |204.1| PCT 204 CLT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/29/2022 |203| PCT 203 CLT

HL M 20 NC Y 3/11/2022 |102| PCT 102 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002081



YTD PC MASTER

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

UNINCORPORATED 12 26H 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 41

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

STALLINGS 12 26A 26 40

STALLINGS 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MATTHEWS 12 26A 26 40

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002082



YTD PC MASTER

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

83 KANN

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

73 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

73 CAB

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

73 CAB

73 CAB

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002083



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002084



YTD PC MASTER

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STA STALLINGS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STA STALLINGS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002085



YTD PC MASTER

N 1943 |133| |133|

N 1962 |219| |219|

N 1964 |219| |219|

N 1975 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1985 |041| |041|

N 1967 |236| |236|

N 1966 |205| |205|

N 1965 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1989 |135| |135|

N 1958 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1964 |126| |126|

N 1970 |216| |216|

N 1952 |107.1| |107.1|

N 1977 |142| |142|

N 1992 |205| |205|

N 1995 |04-03| |04-03|

N 1956 |236| |236|

N 1995 |094| |094|

N 1996 |115| |115|

N 1962 |216| |216|

N 1996 |134| |134|

N 1996 |202| |202|

N 1978 |202| |202|

N 1975 |234| |234|

N 1973 |234| |234|

N 1995 |235| |235|

N 1995 |221| |221|

N 1998 |143| |143|

N 1958 |221| |221|

N 1961 |221| |221|

N 1982 |142| |142|

N 1964 |056| |056|

N 1991 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1974 |082| |082|

N 1997 |102| |102|

N 1942 |216| |216|

N 1973 |01-07| |01-07|

N 2000 |062| |062|

N 2000 |12-12| |12-12|

N 1968 |01-07| |01-07|

N 2000 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1964 |221| |221|

N 1973 |234| |234|

N 2001 |134| |134|

N 1983 |241| |241|

N 1997 |209| |209|

N 1997 |204.1| |204.1|

N 2001 |203| |203|

N 2002 |102| |102|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31851
31852
31853
31854
31855
31856
31857
31858
31859
31860
31861
31862
31863
31864
31865
31866
31867
31868
31869
31870
31871
31872
31873
31874
31875
31876
31877
31878
31879
31880
31881
31882
31883
31884
31885
31886
31887
31888
31889
31890
31891
31892
31893
31894
31895
31896
31897
31898
31899

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002086



YTD PC MASTER

EF254198 EF000254198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718874 A ACTIVE AV

EF254460 EF000254460 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30219305 A ACTIVE AP

EF27642 EF000027642 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716906 A ACTIVE AP

EF31459 EF000031459 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718267 A ACTIVE AV

EF39419 EF000039419 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718121 A ACTIVE AV

EF42930 EF000042930 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30062024 A ACTIVE AP

EF56873 EF000056873 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713387 A ACTIVE AV

EF62082 EF000062082 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30218154 A ACTIVE AP

EF72871 EF000072871 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000299475 A ACTIVE AV

EF77950 EF000077950 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725589 A ACTIVE AP

EF78206 EF000078206 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725510 A ACTIVE AP

EF79760 EF000079760 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000200417 A ACTIVE AV

EF83243 EF000083243 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717496 A ACTIVE AV

EF93062 EF000093062 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30219064 A ACTIVE AP

EF96521 EF000096521 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000397455 A ACTIVE AP

EF96656 EF000096656 DEM REP DEM to REP 13 CABARRUS 30151744 A ACTIVE AP

EG43077 EG000043077 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000481681 A ACTIVE AP

EH1021338 EH001021338 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000404958 A ACTIVE AP

EH1028476 EH001028476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30219980 A ACTIVE AV

EH1049253 EH001049253 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710619 A ACTIVE AV

EH1062499 EH001062499 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221271 A ACTIVE AP

EH1078526 EH001078526 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30217201 A ACTIVE AP

EH1088840 EH001088840 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724393 A ACTIVE AP

EH1108690 EH001108690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715976 A ACTIVE AV

EH1112252 EH001112252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000361651 A ACTIVE AV

EH1122119 EH001122119 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724342 A ACTIVE AP

EH1126351 EH001126351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717707 A ACTIVE AV

EH1134342 EH001134342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718074 A ACTIVE AV

EH1166327 EH001166327 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30218069 A ACTIVE AP

EH1188825 EH001188825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221339 A ACTIVE AP

EH1212377 EH001212377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000530969 A ACTIVE AV

EH1215418 EH001215418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726040 A ACTIVE AN

EH1217270 EH001217270 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000629733 A ACTIVE AV

EH1218564 EH001218564 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000602587 A ACTIVE AV

EH1223559 EH001223559 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711688 A ACTIVE AV

EH1235700 EH001235700 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30220063 A ACTIVE AP

EH1263221 EH001263221 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724052 A ACTIVE AP

EH1289306 EH001289306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723404 A ACTIVE AV

EH1296004 EH001296004 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712244 A ACTIVE AV

EH1303043 EH001303043 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712971 A ACTIVE AV

EH270761 EH000270761 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000243912 A ACTIVE AP

EH396070 EH000396070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000272596 A ACTIVE AV

EH418980 EH000418980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000315763 A ACTIVE AV

EH510499 EH000510499 REP UNA REP to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30162132 A ACTIVE AP

EH545022 EH000545022 UNA REP UNA to REP 13 CABARRUS 30157717 A ACTIVE AP

EH556991 EH000556991 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712837 A ACTIVE AV

EH574339 EH000574339 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676971 A ACTIVE AP

EH642306 EH000642306 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221175 A ACTIVE AP

EH667107 EH000667107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715046 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002087



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HEAD HALLE JORDYN

VERIFICATION PENDING TUCK MESSIAH CHRISTIHONOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MORGAN CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED CAUDLE-BECK MARGARET LOUISE

VERIFIED BECK RICHARD NORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEFNER ROBIN THOMPSON

VERIFIED JUSTICE QUEEN STEVENSON

VERIFICATION PENDING KENT KENDRA LYNETTE

VERIFIED SPRAGUE TODD BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY KAYLE MAYNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING MCBRAYER TERESA MARIE

VERIFIED PRICE MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFIED HELD SUSAN P

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA PATTI TAYLOR GLANKLER

VERIFICATION PENDING FITZGERALD RACHEL ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING ROGERS DESIREE CECEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING WIGGINS YOLANDA YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAY CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED BHARDWAJ DEVEN RICKY

VERIFIED TAYLOR LAURA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JIMAKI JAMES WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOERMAN REAGHAN WAITES

VERIFICATION PENDING DENISON JACOB LEE

VERIFIED WALKER DANIELLE KRISTEN

VERIFIED WEBSTER ALEXIA KIM

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAIG HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED TONEY ODELL

VERIFIED HARRIS KAMYDI RAYMEL TAMIR

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFF MATTHEW STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARROW LARHONDA MCCRAY

VERIFIED OKOROIWU CHINWE PAMELA

UNVERIFIED NEW BROUGHTON YASHICA NAKIA

VERIFIED OBRIEN LILLIAN MICHELLE

VERIFIED CLARK CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFIED TRAN SANH NGOC

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN DOORNEWAARD MONICA JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEPPARD ANN ESTELLA

VERIFIED REAVES-BEY ZURI

VERIFIED HANSON BRETT ALAN

VERIFIED MAYNARD MEGAN BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTER DONNA WAGNER

VERIFIED TAVERAS CARLOS AUGUSTO

VERIFIED FLEMING CHRISTINE SINK

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN KHOA MINH

VERIFICATION PENDING CECKA ROBERT FRANKLIN

VERIFIED RUSSELL JERRY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEADLE ANGELA COE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLANDSHAW LINDA CAROL

VERIFIED HAMMER KRISTEN LEIGH

L M N O P Q
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

13104  BELLE GROVE MANOR LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 13104 BELLE GROVE MANOR LN

310  GRIFFIN CIR SW CONCORD NC 28025 310 GRIFFIN CIR SW

JR 9005  LIBERTY HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 9005 LIBERTY HILL DR

15129  DARTFORD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 15129 DARTFORD LN

15129  DARTFORD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 15129 DARTFORD LN

10120  HARRIS RD HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10120 HARRIS RD

11618  WINDY CREEK DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28262 11618 WINDY CREEK DR # A

210 S MAIN ST   #350 KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 210 S MAIN ST # 350

10013  DUNFRIES RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 10013 DUNFRIES RD

6227  PAMELA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 6227 PAMELA DR

1716  FLAT RIVER DR   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1716 FLAT RIVER DR # 306

16508  PELICAN POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 16508 PELICAN POINT LN

13023  GINOVANNI WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28227 13023 GINOVANNI WAY

3391  STREAMSIDE DR DAVIDSON NC 28036 3391 STREAMSIDE DR

2036  MILLERTON AVE   #4202 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2036 MILLERTON AVE # 4202

4250  BURGIN ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 4250 BURGIN ST

8318  HITCHCOCK LN   #736 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8318 HITCHCOCK LN # 736

18355  JOHN CONNOR RD CORNELIUS NC 28031 18355 JOHN CONNOR RD

5053  WYNFORD CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 4406 SUGARBEND WAY

6020  TURTLE TRL   #1205 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 6020 TURTLE TRL # 1205

11760  SUGAR HILL RD DAVIDSON NC 28036 11760 SUGAR HILL RD

1000  GRACES RESERVE CIR   #1032 KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1000 GRACES RESERVE CIR # 1032

9014  CANTRELL WAY HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9014 CANTRELL WAY

10122  NORTHWOODS FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10122 NORTHWOODS FOREST DR

2016  NATHAN GRAHAM CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 2016 NATHAN GRAHAM CT

1643  MEDFORD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1643 MEDFORD DR

JR 8710  RESEARCH DR   #131 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8710 RESEARCH DR # 131

3318  LOCHWAY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10010 SPRING PARK DR

1505  CANDLEWYCK CT KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 1505 CANDLEWYCK CT

1578  FITZGERALD ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 1578 FITZGERALD ST NW

11949  CANTER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28227 11949 CANTER LN

11104  BRYTON PKWY   #5209 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 11104 BRYTON PKWY # 5209

12122  STEWARTS CROSSING DR   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28215 12122 STEWARTS CROSSING DR # D

8426  STRATHBURN CT   #H HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 8426 STRATHBURN CT # H

9605  PRESTBURY BLVD   #403 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 9605 PRESTBURY BLVD # 403

1126  GRACES RESERVE CIR KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 1126 GRACES RESERVE CIR

1422  TRIPLETT RD   #2101 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1422 TRIPLETT RD # 2101

13603  DELSTONE DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 13603 DELSTONE DR

3432  GRANDEUR RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3432 GRANDEUR RD

5116  HAROLD LN HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 5116 HAROLD LN

12539  OVERLOOK MOUNTAIN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28216 12539 OVERLOOK MOUNTAIN DR

3107  WHITCOMB ST CHARLOTTE NC 28269 3107 WHITCOMB ST

10341  REMEMBRANCE TRL HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 10341 REMEMBRANCE TRL

10353  MONTROSE DR NW CHARLOTTE NC 28269 10353 MONTROSE DR NW

198  MAY ST NE CONCORD NC 28025 198 MAY ST NE

JR 2620  ENSEMBLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28262 2620 ENSEMBLE CT

17909  PENINSULA CLUB DR N CORNELIUS NC 28031 17909 PENINSULA CLUB DR N

203  MILLER AVE SW CONCORD NC 28025 203 MILLER AVE SW

1520  LISBON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28269 1520 LISBON LN

R S T U V W
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 I

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 U

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

RALEIGH NC 276064539 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282695204 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CONCORD NC 28027 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 A

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 O

CONCORD NC 28025 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 U

CORNELIUS NC 28031 W

CONCORD NC 28025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002090



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 20 GA Y 3/14/2022 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN F 19 Y 2/11/2022 |12-13| 12-13 CON

UN M 71 Y 2/23/2022 |236| PCT 236 MH

UN U 63 Y 3/8/2022 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN U 62 Y 3/8/2022 |221| PCT 221 MH

NL F 60 NC Y 8/5/2008 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 61 SC Y 1/31/2022 |237| PCT 237 UNI

UN U 55 Y 12/27/2021 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

NL M 59 NY Y 3/24/2016 |102| PCT 102 CLT

UN U 61 Y 4/1/2022 |222| PCT 222 UNI

UN F 63 WI Y 4/1/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL M 62 WV Y 3/31/2014 |242| PCT 242 COR

UN F 55 IN Y 3/3/2022 |220| PCT 220 MH

NL U 42 Y 2/6/2022 |03-00| 03-00 KANN

NL F 38 OH Y 6/2/2017 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL F 39 DC Y 9/5/2017 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 34 NC Y 11/19/2018 |126| PCT 126 CLT

NL U 44 Y 7/17/2017 |242| PCT 242 COR

UN M 26 Y 3/8/2022 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

NL F 25 NJ Y 1/7/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL U 55 Y 3/12/2022 |03-00| 03-00

UN F 24 SC Y 11/22/2021 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN M 26 NC Y 3/24/2022 |142| PCT 142 HUN

UN U 25 Y 2/20/2022 |150| PCT 150 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 10/5/2016 |213| PCT 213 CLT

UN F 27 Y 3/24/2022 |005| PCT 005 CLT

NL M 63 NC Y 3/3/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

UN M 24 Y 3/7/2022 |026| PCT 026 CLT

UN U 25 Y 12/31/2021 |04-13| 04-13 KANN

NL F 30 TX Y 3/25/2022 |02-08| 02-08 CON

NL F 48 OC Y 8/30/2019 |221| PCT 221 MH

UN F 47 NY Y 4/6/2022 |241| PCT 241 HUN

NL F 21 WA Y 9/29/2020 |201| PCT 201 CLT

UN F 33 NV Y 8/10/2020 |142| PCT 142 HUN

NL M 30 Y 1/17/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 26 Y 2/15/2022 |04-01| 04-01 KANN

UN F 20 Y 3/22/2022 |141| PCT 141 CLT

NL F 29 Y 3/15/2022 |143| PCT 143 HUN

NL M 30 Y 1/21/2022 |145| PCT 145 CLT

NL F 30 Y 1/27/2022 |209| PCT 209 HUN

NL F 59 NC Y 3/3/2015 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

HL M 42 OC Y 11/11/2015 |239| PCT 239 CLT

NL F 51 MA Y 7/1/2016 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 39 Y 9/5/2018 |02-09| 02-09 CON

UN M 45 FL Y 4/2/2018 |12-04| 12-04 CON

UN U 37 Y 1/26/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 53 NC Y 5/4/2021 |242| PCT 242 COR

NL F 57 NC Y 3/21/2022 |12-14| 12-14 CON

UN U 35 Y 2/13/2022 |026| PCT 026 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

UNINCORPORATED 12 26F 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

12 19A 19A 34

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 37

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 40

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CORNELIUS 12 26C 26 37

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

73 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

82 CAB

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 KANN

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 CAB

82 CAB

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

82 CAB

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

73 CAB

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

COR CORNELIUS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |221| |221|

N 2003 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1951 |236| |236|

N 1959 |221| |221|

N 1960 |221| |221|

N 1962 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1961 |237| |237|

N 1967 |04-05| |04-05|

N 1963 |102| |102|

N 1961 |222| |222|

N 1959 |212| |212|

N 1960 |242| |242|

N 1967 |220| |220|

N 1980 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1984 |023| |023|

N 1983 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1988 |126| |126|

N 1978 |242| |242|

N 1996 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1997 |212| |212|

N 1967 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1998 |04-01| |04-01|

N 1996 |142| |142|

N 1997 |150| |150|

N 1997 |213| |213|

N 1995 |005| |005|

N 1959 |212| |212|

N 1998 |026| |026|

N 1997 |04-10| |04-10|

N 1992 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1974 |221| |221|

N 1975 |241| |241|

N 2001 |201| |201|

N 1989 |142| |142|

N 1992 |211| |211|

N 1996 |04-01| |04-01|

N 2002 |141| |141|

N 1993 |143| |143|

N 1992 |145| |145|

N 1992 |209| |209|

N 1963 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1980 |239| |239|

N 1971 |133| |133|

N 1983 |02-09| |02-09|

N 1977 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1985 |212| |212|

N 1969 |242| |242|

N 1965 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1987 |026| |026|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31900
31901
31902
31903
31904
31905
31906
31907
31908
31909
31910
31911
31912
31913
31914
31915
31916
31917
31918
31919
31920
31921
31922
31923
31924
31925
31926
31927
31928
31929
31930
31931
31932
31933
31934
31935
31936
31937
31938
31939
31940
31941
31942
31943
31944
31945
31946
31947
31948
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YTD PC MASTER

EH713121 EH000713121 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30125697 A ACTIVE AP

EH733387 EH000733387 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716330 A ACTIVE AV

EH734335 EH000734335 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000450041 A ACTIVE AV

EH777158 EH000777158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000144879 A ACTIVE AV

EH819313 EH000819313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000059520 A ACTIVE A1

EH869717 EH000869717 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718660 A ACTIVE AV

EH887533 EH000887533 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000612600 A ACTIVE AV

EH893113 EH000893113 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712931 A ACTIVE AV

EH894973 EH000894973 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725209 A ACTIVE AP

EH911826 EH000911826 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 13 CABARRUS 30189400 A ACTIVE AP

EH915079 EH000915079 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000611115 A ACTIVE A2

EH981299 EH000981299 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000479642 A ACTIVE AV

EJ29301 EJ000029301 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711233 A ACTIVE AV

EL104166 EL000104166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710932 A ACTIVE AV

EL48931 EL000048931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999951226 A ACTIVE A1

EL66806 EL000066806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30094746 A ACTIVE AV

EL92800 EL000092800 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715211 A ACTIVE AV

EL92898 EL000092898 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30158717 A ACTIVE AV

EM71395 EM000071395 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 13 CABARRUS 30221356 A ACTIVE AP

EN42560 EN000042560 REP DEM REP to DEM 13 CABARRUS 30178913 A ACTIVE AP

EN45171 EN000045171 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000308577 A ACTIVE AV

EN61718 EN000061718 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724662 A ACTIVE AP

EN71214 EN000071214 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715671 A ACTIVE AV

EN73700 EN000073700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000475718 A ACTIVE AV

ER38639 ER000038639 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725312 A ACTIVE AP

ES26360 ES000026360 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715464 A ACTIVE AV

AA141332 AA000141332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100883680 A ACTIVE AV

AA172334 AA000172334 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33232811 A ACTIVE AP

AB40765 AB000040765 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100885390 A ACTIVE AV

AG36391 AG000036391 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100882463 A ACTIVE AV

AG37184 AG000037184 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882460 A ACTIVE AV

AG42160 AG000042160 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100698547 A ACTIVE AP

AG42249 AG000042249 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884277 A ACTIVE AV

AG62084 AG000062084 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33192423 A ACTIVE AP

AH18695 AH000018695 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100539371 A ACTIVE AP

AH25531 AH000025531 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 43 HARNETT 940771 A ACTIVE AV

AH8889 AH000008889 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30107419 A ACTIVE AP

AJ26552 AJ000026552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898999 A ACTIVE AN

AK111546 AK000111546 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230038 A ACTIVE AV

AK129732 AK000129732 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100849010 A ACTIVE AV

AK130592 AK000130592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229761 A ACTIVE AV

AK138181 AK000138181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898916 A ACTIVE AN

AK172888 AK000172888 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888010 A ACTIVE AV

AK2776 AK000002776 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230841 A ACTIVE AV

AK34257 AK000034257 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100671411 A ACTIVE A1

AK73824 AK000073824 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30106675 A ACTIVE AP

AK75191 AK000075191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33104751 A ACTIVE AP

AK92451 AK000092451 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882005 A ACTIVE AV

AL134256 AL000134256 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940742 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
31949
31950
31951
31952
31953
31954
31955
31956
31957
31958
31959
31960
31961
31962
31963
31964
31965
31966
31967
31968
31969
31970
31971
31972
31973
31974
31975
31976
31977
31978
31979
31980
31981
31982
31983
31984
31985
31986
31987
31988
31989
31990
31991
31992
31993
31994
31995
31996
31997

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002097



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HERTZOG SCOTT LISLE

VERIFIED OCONNOR JOHN

VERIFIED SELKIRK VALERIE ANN

VERIFIED LAWRENCE BRANDON LEE

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS TIFFANIE DENISE

VERIFIED DAHLIN TARA KATHLEEN

VERIFIED PEZZONI HAYDEN JAMES

VERIFIED GOLDFARB TODD NEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING PRIVETTE TROY RICARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING PLESS CHARLES LEWIS

CONFIRMATION PENDING WINTERS ALISON BEAL

VERIFIED KINCAID MELANIE ASKIN

VERIFIED HUNT KENDRA MARIE

VERIFIED WRIGHT MARTHA V

UNVERIFIED DAUGHTRY CATHERINE ROSS

VERIFIED VERMILLION EMILY HALL

VERIFIED TURNER HANNAH REIMER

VERIFIED FRIENDS ANDREW MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS LADONNA GREY

VERIFICATION PENDING CROWELL NANCY FAW

VERIFIED WHITBY JONATHAN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE JOSHUA DAVID

VERIFIED NICKERSON SHAIANNE TIANA

VERIFIED HEADY ERINN MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER EMILY VICTORIA

VERIFIED DANI EMILY ELISABETH

VERIFIED KNIGHT DONALD GRAY

VERIFICATION PENDING STOGNER PATRICK KANE

VERIFIED FRANKLIN BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED SHAH JAYESHKUMAR THAKORLAL

VERIFIED SHAH BELA JAYESHKUMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING LOCHEAD MEILING CUTLER

VERIFIED WIGGINS LATISHA DONYETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRIGGS PHILLIP ZACHARY

VERIFICATION PENDING HUGHES HEATHER PARKER

VERIFIED ROBINSON VICTORIA TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES LISA DARE

UNVERIFIED NEW HOLLAND JASON BRADLEY

VERIFIED SANDERA BONNIE LOUISE

VERIFIED CREGHAN SHANNON NICOLE

VERIFIED SLAPPY XAVIER KAMEEK

UNVERIFIED NEW ALLEN GABRIELLE MARIE

VERIFIED STRAUSSER EMILY ANN

VERIFIED SMITH DEBRA ELAINE

UNVERIFIED STEIGERWALT KIMBERLY ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOD REBECCA CASH

VERIFICATION PENDING JULIAN PATRICIA EVERHART

VERIFIED ROGERS THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED BUTRON KENNETH MANUEL
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YTD PC MASTER

5896  MOORESVILLE RD KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 5896 MOORESVILLE RD

2100  ROSLYN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2100 ROSLYN AVE

15531  BARNSBURY DR HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 15531 BARNSBURY DR

3401  FERNSTONE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 3401 FERNSTONE CIR

5804  HOGANS WAY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269 5804 HOGANS WAY CT

412 W 25TH ST   #2119 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 412 W 25TH ST # 2119

9001  CROSSTIMBERS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 9001 CROSSTIMBERS DR

5907  WHITEHAWK HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28227 5907 WHITEHAWK HILL RD

3760  AUDREY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28215 3760 AUDREY ST

JR 509  WALTER ST KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 509 WALTER ST

12411  CLACKWYCK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 12411 CLACKWYCK LN

8406  ANGWIN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8406 ANGWIN PL

5414  VENADO ST CHARLOTTE NC 28215 5414 VENADO ST

400  AVINGER LN   #832 DAVIDSON NC 28036 400 AVINGER LN # 832

2339  MORTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2339 MORTON ST

2113  QUAIL DR NW CONCORD NC 28027 2113 QUAIL DR NW

9921  HOLLY CENTER DR   #220 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 9921 HOLLY CENTER DR # 220

5818  STRATFORD CT HARRISBURG NC 28075 5818 STRATFORD CT

1283  BRIDGEFORD DR NW HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 1283 BRIDGEFORD DR NW

2627  ELLINGTON ST NW CONCORD NC 28027 2627 ELLINGTON ST NW

2552  OAKBORO LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2552 OAKBORO LN

11228  WOODED SADDLE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28216 11228 WOODED SADDLE RD

1424  GALLOWAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28262 1424 GALLOWAY RD

14437  TRIBUTE PLACE DR   #108 HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 379 SHARPE ST

10007  MADISON SQUARE PL   #109 CHARLOTTE NC 28216 10007 MADISON SQUARE PL # 109

8819  HOLLOW CREEK CIR   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28262 8819 HOLLOW CREEK CIR # 201

108  VALLEY VISTA CT GARNER NC 27529 108 VALLEY VISTA CT

170  SILVERLEAF DR WENDELL NC 27591 170 SILVERLEAF DR

408 E HARGETT ST   #218 RALEIGH NC 27601 5076 NC HIGHWAY 127

5232  TRILOGY FARM DR RALEIGH NC 27603 5232 TRILOGY FARM DR

5232  TRILOGY FARM DR RALEIGH NC 27603 5232 TRILOGY FARM DR

923  RED OAK TREE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 923 RED OAK TREE DR

163  MOHAWK DR GARNER NC 27529 163 MOHAWK DR

611 N FOURTH ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1784 ROBERSONVILLE PRODUC

409  SILENT COVE LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 409 SILENT COVE LN

9225  US 401 S ERWIN NC 28339 9225 US 401 S

2104 W NC 222 HWY FREMONT NC 27830 2104 W NC 222 HWY

1304  LONDON MEADOW WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1304 LONDON MEADOW WAY

5805  CORNWALLIS RD GARNER NC 27529 5805 CORNWALLIS RD

970  AMBERGATE STA APEX NC 27502 970 AMBERGATE STA

174  EVERLAND PKWY ANGIER NC 27501 174 EVERLAND PKWY

5408  TRESTLEWOOD LN RALEIGH NC 27610 5408 TRESTLEWOOD LN

113  CEDAR WREN LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 113 CEDAR WREN LN

705  GLEN RD   #109 GARNER NC 27529 705 GLEN RD # 109

5340  GARDEN SPRINGS LN   #103 RALEIGH NC 27610 5340 GARDEN SPRINGS LN # 103

1906  CAROLINA CIR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1906 CAROLINA CIR

231  BRYERSTONE DR WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 231 BRYERSTONE DR

II 529  WOODMAN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 PO BOX 384

218  OAKHAVEN DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 218 OAKHAVEN DR
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YTD PC MASTER

KANNAPOLIS NC 28081 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28269 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 B

KANNAPOLIS NC 28083 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28215 U

DAVIDSON NC 28036 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CONCORD NC 28027 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 W

HARRISBURG NC 28075 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 B

CONCORD NC 28027 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

MOORESVILLE NC 281152663 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28262 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

WENDELL NC 27591 3364373287 W

TAYLORSVILLE NC 286813711 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 A

RALEIGH NC 27603 A

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

ROBERSONVILLE NC 278719665 9194647004 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

ERWIN NC 28339 2528020155 U

FREMONT NC 27830 2528625370 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9106648500 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193449436 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9192854856 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 275260384 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 58 MO Y 11/30/2015 |04-09| 04-09

NL M 33 NC Y 9/4/2020 |012| PCT 012 CLT

NL F 51 NJ Y 7/3/2018 |133| PCT 133 HUN

NL M 36 NC Y 10/20/2012 |094| PCT 094 CLT

NL F 45 NC Y 11/29/2011 |135| PCT 135 CLT

UN F 30 Y 3/13/2022 |027| PCT 027 CLT

NL M 29 Y 9/4/2020 |205| PCT 205 CLT

UN M 29 NY Y 1/27/2022 |220| PCT 220 MH

UN M 32 N 3/30/2022 |043| PCT 043 CLT

NL M 32 NC Y 5/26/2020 |04-11| 04-11 KANN

UN F 28 NC Y 9/2/2020 |212| PCT 212 CLT

NL F 33 MD Y 11/3/2018 |145| PCT 145 CLT

UN U 29 NY N 1/7/2022 |060| PCT 060 CLT

NL F 89 FL Y 1/10/2022 |206| PCT 206 DAV

NL F 41 NC Y 9/29/2008 |023| PCT 023 CLT

NL F 34 NC Y 7/23/2012 |02-02| 02-02 CON

NL F 25 NC Y 2/14/2022 |133| PCT 133 HUN

UN M 25 MA Y 5/21/2018 |01-11| 01-11 HARR

UN F 37 NC Y 3/25/2022 |02-08| 02-08 CON

UN F 67 NC Y 9/27/2019 |02-05| 02-05 CON

NL M 40 NC Y 6/15/2016 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

NL M 33 WV Y 3/25/2022 |223.1| PCT 223 CLT

UN F 24 Y 2/17/2022 |212| PCT 212 CLT

HL F 27 GA Y 10/12/2018 |134| PCT 134 HUN

UN U 29 Y 3/31/2022 |211| PCT 211 CLT

UN F 26 NC Y 2/16/2022 |145| PCT 145 UNI

UN M 64 Y 1/14/2022 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 GAR

NL M 28 NC Y 3/17/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN U 29 Y 1/28/2022 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL M 65 OC Y 1/5/2022 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 FV

NL F 60 OC Y 1/5/2022 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 FV

NL F 43 NY Y 8/20/2019 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN F 41 Y 1/19/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 33 NC Y 10/29/2019 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL F 38 NC Y 10/30/2016 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 26 FL Y 2/14/2022 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 48 NC Y 4/4/2022 |01| 01

UN M 40 Y 4/5/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL U 66 Y 1/28/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 30 PA Y 5/26/2021 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 26 NC Y 1/19/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 24 OH Y 4/5/2022 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

UN F 39 Y 2/17/2022 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 55 Y 2/23/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 59 NY Y 3/15/2019 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL F 71 NC Y 3/1/2022 |09| 09

NL F 79 NC Y 1/13/2011 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

UN U 50 Y 1/2/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 UNC

NL U 41 Y 2/14/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT
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31949
31950
31951
31952
31953
31954
31955
31956
31957
31958
31959
31960
31961
31962
31963
31964
31965
31966
31967
31968
31969
31970
31971
31972
31973
31974
31975
31976
31977
31978
31979
31980
31981
31982
31983
31984
31985
31986
31987
31988
31989
31990
31991
31992
31993
31994
31995
31996
31997

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002101



YTD PC MASTER

12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 12 26H 26 40

MINT HILL 12 26A 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

KANNAPOLIS 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 12 26G 26 40

DAVIDSON 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26E 26 41

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

HARRISBURG 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CONCORD 12 19A 19A 34

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26G 26 38

HUNTERSVILLE 12 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 4 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 12 26F 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 12 26G 26 38

GARNER 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

13 08B 8 4

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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31970
31971
31972
31973
31974
31975
31976
31977
31978
31979
31980
31981
31982
31983
31984
31985
31986
31987
31988
31989
31990
31991
31992
31993
31994
31995
31996
31997

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002102
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82 CAB

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

112 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

107 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

112 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

82 KANN

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

99 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

82 CAB

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

73 CAB

82 CAB

82 CAB

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

101 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

98 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

107 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

106 1 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1 1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

KANNAPOLIS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

CABARRUS SCHOOLS

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #2

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4
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NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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31970
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25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MH MINT HILL 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

KANN KANNAPOLIS 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAV DAVIDSON 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HARR HARRISBURG 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CON CONCORD 25 25TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

HUN HUNTERSVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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31970
31971
31972
31973
31974
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N 1964 |04-09| |04-09|

N 1989 |012| |012|

N 1971 |133| |133|

N 1986 |094| |094|

N 1977 |135| |135|

N 1992 |027| |027|

N 1993 |205| |205|

N 1993 |220| |220|

N 1990 |043| |043|

N 1990 |04-04| |04-04|

N 1994 |212| |212|

N 1989 |145| |145|

N 1993 |060| |060|

N 1933 |206| |206|

N 1981 |023| |023|

N 1988 |02-02| |02-02|

N 1997 |133| |133|

N 1997 |01-06| |01-06|

N 1985 |02-08| |02-08|

N 1955 |02-05| |02-05|

N 1982 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1989 |223.1| |223.1|

N 1998 |212| |212|

N 1995 |134| |134|

N 1993 |211| |211|

N 1996 |145| |145|

N 1958 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1994 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1993 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1957 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1962 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1979 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1981 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1989 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1996 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1974 |01| |01|

N 1982 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1956 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1992 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1996 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1998 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1983 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1967 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1963 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1951 |09| |09|

N 1943 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1972 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1981 |PR28| |PR28|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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31950
31951
31952
31953
31954
31955
31956
31957
31958
31959
31960
31961
31962
31963
31964
31965
31966
31967
31968
31969
31970
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31986
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31989
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31997
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YTD PC MASTER

AL168628 AL000168628 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99969721 A ACTIVE AV

AL184241 AL000184241 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882521 A ACTIVE AV

AL218318 AL000218318 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230786 A ACTIVE AV

AL271905 AL000271905 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100800251 A ACTIVE AV

AL306207 AL000306207 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229494 A ACTIVE AV

AL309887 AL000309887 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941205 A ACTIVE AV

AL320814 AL000320814 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100765607 A ACTIVE A1

AL328946 AL000328946 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897060 A ACTIVE AV

AL330431 AL000330431 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882644 A ACTIVE AV

AL344911 AL000344911 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100884145 A ACTIVE AV

AN115483 AN000115483 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100889095 A ACTIVE AV

AN176956 AN000176956 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100884712 A ACTIVE AV

AP74240 AP000074240 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100740154 A ACTIVE AV

AP87711 AP000087711 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231193 A ACTIVE AV

AR7167 AR000007167 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230806 A ACTIVE AV

AR9736 AR000009736 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33120834 A ACTIVE AP

AS32532 AS000032532 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33197375 A ACTIVE AV

AS34032 AS000034032 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100397383 A ACTIVE AV

AS39835 AS000039835 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100391223 A ACTIVE AV

AS56323 AS000056323 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33089289 A ACTIVE AV

AS57897 AS000057897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230113 A ACTIVE AV

AS75986 AS000075986 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230478 A ACTIVE AV

AS79265 AS000079265 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941095 A ACTIVE AV

AS95418 AS000095418 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230859 A ACTIVE AV

AT17877 AT000017877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100405013 A ACTIVE AV

AT22440 AT000022440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33179855 A ACTIVE AV

AW180843 AW000180843 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232882 A ACTIVE AP

AW183394 AW000183394 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882615 A ACTIVE AV

AW196322 AW000196322 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898345 A ACTIVE AP

AW62811 AW000062811 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230866 A ACTIVE AV

AX34029 AX000034029 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941262 A ACTIVE AV

AX3801 AX000003801 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941261 A ACTIVE AV

AX39477 AX000039477 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100498336 A ACTIVE AV

AX40747 AX000040747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882900 A ACTIVE AV

AX56131 AX000056131 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887664 A ACTIVE AV

AX69644 AX000069644 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100804843 A ACTIVE AV

AZ13831 AZ000013831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100389080 A ACTIVE AV

AZ17226 AZ000017226 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100898831 A ACTIVE AN

BB85635 BB000085635 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100833003 A ACTIVE AV

BD109410 BD000109410 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33217011 A ACTIVE AV

BD112924 BD000112924 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33103680 A ACTIVE AV

BD117925 BD000117925 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899144 A ACTIVE AN

BD121084 BD000121084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100667924 A ACTIVE AP

BD123412 BD000123412 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889691 A ACTIVE AV

BD126988 BD000126988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885939 A ACTIVE AV

BD130258 BD000130258 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229239 A ACTIVE AV

BD139597 BD000139597 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891287 A ACTIVE AV

BD146987 BD000146987 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100752308 A ACTIVE AV

BD72068 BD000072068 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886930 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DEGRUY MICHAEL LORIN

VERIFIED OLDHAM CONNIE CLINE

VERIFIED PENISTON MATTHEW C

VERIFIED ROBERTSON WILSON REID

VERIFIED WITHAM OLIVIA MARIE

VERIFIED WELSH NOAH GARRET

UNVERIFIED MCDANIEL RALPH LEE

VERIFIED FURR SUSANNAH LOUISE

VERIFIED BAER CINDY ANN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ETIENNE CAMREN

VERIFIED BARNES AMY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KATSANOS CANDACE LASHAE

VERIFIED PATE MARY LOVETTE

VERIFIED CLARK CAROLINE MARIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CORTISHA JENNELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JENNINGS RYAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED ARNOLD AUDREY COBB

VERIFIED SMELIK PATRICK ALLEN

VERIFIED SMELIK LISA LYNN

VERIFIED JONES CORBETT ALICIA LYNN

VERIFIED DRIGGERS TERRY DWAYNE

VERIFIED DAVIS CODY LEE

VERIFIED HANSLEY JENNIFER LEIGH

VERIFIED BUSSONE MARK LOUIS

VERIFIED SHORE THADDEUS LEMAR

VERIFIED WARREN-LOVE ANDREW EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BALAS MARK JOHN

VERIFIED FORTNER KENDLE PORSHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CABANISS WILLIAM CARLTON

VERIFIED SELTMANN BARBARA TYNDALL

VERIFIED CLAYTON HENRY NATHANIAL

VERIFIED CLAYTON CLAUDIA HERNDON

VERIFIED ZIMMERMAN BRYAN SCOTT

VERIFIED PATEL MANISHKUMAR RASIKBHAI

VERIFIED HEALY KAITLIN JILL

VERIFIED MCMAHAN MEGHAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MURPHY HANNAH RAHEAL

UNVERIFIED NEW DARNELL JAMES EARL

VERIFIED HARDY RANEE DENISE

VERIFIED FINK JOSHUA ADAM

VERIFIED FLEMING SHERITTA MONIQUE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROBERTS JACOB LOGAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHWOEBEL JENNIE PROCTOR

VERIFIED ROBERTS EMILY GABRIELLE

VERIFIED MARABLE JEREMIAH DONTE

VERIFIED ARAGON KAREN SALOME

VERIFIED BIRD CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN

VERIFIED INCORVAIA GIUSEPPINA

VERIFIED RETTEW ELEANOR MAY
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YTD PC MASTER

1313  HICKORY HOLLOW LN RALEIGH NC 27610 1313 HICKORY HOLLOW LN

6320  ROCK SERVICE STATION RD RALEIGH NC 27603 38 SWEETWATER DR

86  CATTAIL LN ZEBULON NC 27597 86 CATTAIL LN

1012  STEWART ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1012 STEWART ST

56  CHASE DR SELMA NC 27576 56 CHASE DR

2906  RAVEN ROCK RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 2906 RAVEN ROCK RD

205  JONESHAVEN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 205 JONESHAVEN DR

2017  BRISBANE WOODS WAY CARY NC 27518 2017 BRISBANE WOODS WAY

5817  BRAMBLETON AVE RALEIGH NC 27610 5817 BRAMBLETON AVE

3020  CENTENNIAL WOODS DR   #104 RALEIGH NC 27603 3020 CENTENNIAL WOODS DR # 104

2220  FINLEY EXCHANGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2220 FINLEY EXCHANGE DR

416  AMBER ACORN AVE RALEIGH NC 27603 416 AMBER ACORN AVE

4924  KUNDINGER CT RALEIGH NC 27606 4924 KUNDINGER CT

323  WINDGATE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 323 WINDGATE DR

150  MARAGO WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 150 MARAGO WAY

62 E SADDLE CT ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 62 E SADDLE CT

2456  TWIN ACRES RD CLAYTON NC 27520 PO BOX 1321

2404  SPINDLE CT RALEIGH NC 27603 2404 SPINDLE CT

2404  SPINDLE CT RALEIGH NC 27603 2404 SPINDLE CT

100  BRENTWOOD DR SELMA NC 27576 100 BRENTWOOD DR

1029  OLD FAIRGROUND RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 1029 OLD FAIRGROUND RD

110  WESTLAKE DR WENDELL NC 27591 110 WESTLAKE DR

354  TANNING RIDGE DR DUNN NC 28334 354 TANNING RIDGE DR

49  ISLE OF HOPE CIR CLAYTON NC 27520 49 ISLE OF HOPE CIR

4820  SIR MICHEL DR RALEIGH NC 27610 4820 SIR MICHEL DR

7016 S PINE SHADOWS DR GARNER NC 27529 7016 S PINE SHADOWS DR

220  NORTHVIEW DR MIDDLESEX NC 27557 220 NORTHVIEW DR

1609  WINWAY DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1609 WINWAY DR

JR 1511  COPPERLINE DR GARNER NC 27529 1511 COPPERLINE DR

20  MARTINS MILL CT WENDELL NC 27591 20 MARTINS MILL CT

JR 181  SCOTTS CREEK RUN ANGIER NC 27501 181 SCOTTS CREEK RUN

181  SCOTTS CREEK RUN ANGIER NC 27501 181 SCOTTS CREEK RUN

7429  SAUNDERS RD WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 7429 SAUNDERS RD

2909  MACINTOSH WOODS DR APEX NC 27502 2909 MACINTOSH WOODS DR

153  OLD ROSE PATH GARNER NC 27529 153 OLD ROSE PATH

8619  MACEDONIA LAKE DR CARY NC 27518 8619 MACEDONIA LAKE DR

4425  IRENE WAY RALEIGH NC 27603 4425 IRENE WAY

III 4303  LADY YVONE WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 4303 LADY YVONE WAY

713  RENSHAW CT CARY NC 27518 713 RENSHAW CT

132  PLEASANT VIEW LN BENSON NC 27504 132 PLEASANT VIEW LN

1526  PARKSIDE VILLAGE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 PO BOX 1885

933  ROXY ST RALEIGH NC 27610 933 ROXY ST

628  BARNESWYCK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 628 BARNESWYCK DR

933  ROXY ST RALEIGH NC 27610 933 ROXY ST

12240  BROADSTONE WAY APEX NC 27502 12240 BROADSTONE WAY

111  BELMONT FARMS DR BENSON NC 27504 111 BELMONT FARMS DR

1119  WANDLE LN APEX NC 27502 1119 WANDLE LN

1010  AUSTON GROVE DR   #205 RALEIGH NC 27610 1010 AUSTON GROVE DR # 205

309  LONG LAKE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 309 LONG LAKE DR
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

ASHEVILLE NC 288067707 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SELMA NC 27576 2315570545 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 U

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9193126869 W

CLAYTON NC 275281321 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

SELMA NC 27576 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

DUNN NC 28334 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 6785577938 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

ANGIER NC 27501 U

ANGIER NC 27501 U

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

APEX NC 27502 O

GARNER NC 27529 U

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CARY NC 27518 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198275664 W

CLAYTON NC 275281885 9192683185 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27502 B

BENSON NC 27504 2526650047 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U
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NL M 48 NC Y 5/2/2006 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 UNC

UN F 60 Y 12/23/2021 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL U 33 Y 2/22/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 29 Y 10/3/2020 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL F 24 MI Y 1/7/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN M 25 Y 3/8/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 64 LA Y 7/15/2020 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN F 64 PA Y 3/21/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN F 46 NJ Y 1/6/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 1/19/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL U 38 Y 2/27/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL U 29 Y 1/24/2022 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

NL F 33 NC Y 2/7/2020 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL F 27 Y 3/4/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 44 Y 2/23/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 36 VA Y 10/27/2012 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI11

NL F 86 Y 2/3/2020 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 61 OH Y 10/2/2014 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL F 62 WI Y 10/2/2014 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN F 51 NC Y 10/10/2008 |PR19| MICRO

NL U 54 Y 1/31/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL U 31 Y 2/10/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

UN F 32 Y 3/4/2022 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO

NL M 68 MA Y 1/19/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 41 TX Y 1/2/2015 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

UN M 32 NC Y 10/29/2018 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL U 58 Y 4/3/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL U 35 Y 1/5/2022 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

NL M 54 SC Y 3/30/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 76 DE Y 1/31/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

UN U 62 Y 3/14/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

UN U 82 Y 3/14/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 48 GA Y 8/11/2016 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL U 43 Y 1/9/2022 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN U 36 Y 2/16/2022 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL F 29 OC Y 10/6/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 35 VA Y 9/26/2014 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL M 29 NC Y 4/4/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 53 NH Y 1/8/2021 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL M 43 CA Y 10/21/2020 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 37 NC Y 10/28/2010 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 30 TN Y 4/6/2022 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

UN F 85 NC Y 2/19/2019 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 30 PA Y 3/2/2022 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 33 NC Y 2/2/2022 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

UN F 65 NJ Y 12/30/2021 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

UN M 44 Y 3/15/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL U 70 Y 4/14/2020 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

UN U 82 Y 2/10/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV
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UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17
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38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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31999
32000
32001
32002
32003
32004
32005
32006
32007
32008
32009
32010
32011
32012
32013
32014
32015
32016
32017
32018
32019
32020
32021
32022
32023
32024
32025
32026
32027
32028
32029
32030
32031
32032
32033
32034
32035
32036
32037
32038
32039
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32041
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32043
32044
32045
32046
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
31998
31999
32000
32001
32002
32003
32004
32005
32006
32007
32008
32009
32010
32011
32012
32013
32014
32015
32016
32017
32018
32019
32020
32021
32022
32023
32024
32025
32026
32027
32028
32029
32030
32031
32032
32033
32034
32035
32036
32037
32038
32039
32040
32041
32042
32043
32044
32045
32046
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1974 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1962 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1989 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1993 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1998 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1997 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1958 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1958 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1976 |16-08| |16-08|

N 2001 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1993 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1989 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1995 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1986 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1936 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1961 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1960 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1971 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1968 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1991 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1990 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1954 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1981 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1990 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1964 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1987 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1968 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1946 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1960 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1940 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1974 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1979 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1986 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1993 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1987 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1993 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1969 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1979 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1985 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1992 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1937 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1992 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1989 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1957 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1978 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1952 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1940 |12-04| |12-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
31998
31999
32000
32001
32002
32003
32004
32005
32006
32007
32008
32009
32010
32011
32012
32013
32014
32015
32016
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32019
32020
32021
32022
32023
32024
32025
32026
32027
32028
32029
32030
32031
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YTD PC MASTER

BD76824 BD000076824 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100248145 A ACTIVE AV

BE153110 BE000153110 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 866022 A ACTIVE AV

BE154946 BE000154946 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940207 A ACTIVE AV

BE167574 BE000167574 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898530 A ACTIVE AP

BE204646 BE000204646 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100824172 A ACTIVE AV

BE209832 BE000209832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100737927 A ACTIVE AV

BE218205 BE000218205 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940135 A ACTIVE AV

BE229558 BE000229558 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100843046 A ACTIVE A1

BE232135 BE000232135 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940383 A ACTIVE AV

BE241374 BE000241374 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230391 A ACTIVE AV

BE260078 BE000260078 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 941211 A ACTIVE AV

BE267222 BE000267222 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100800490 A ACTIVE AV

BE267458 BE000267458 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100297551 A ACTIVE AP

BE284844 BE000284844 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100885724 A ACTIVE AV

BE289954 BE000289954 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33140506 A ACTIVE AP

BE312704 BE000312704 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100782590 A ACTIVE A1

BE318212 BE000318212 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 902526 A ACTIVE AV

BE319975 BE000319975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100188633 A ACTIVE AV

BE321717 BE000321717 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33228592 A ACTIVE AP

BE330761 BE000330761 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884084 A ACTIVE AV

BE331599 BE000331599 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882147 A ACTIVE AV

BE334078 BE000334078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887902 A ACTIVE AV

BE337851 BE000337851 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100607396 A ACTIVE AV

BE340921 BE000340921 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33172169 A ACTIVE AV

BE357263 BE000357263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882397 A ACTIVE AV

BE372898 BE000372898 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33145125 A ACTIVE AP

BE374560 BE000374560 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887826 A ACTIVE AV

BE376411 BE000376411 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30071433 A ACTIVE AV

BE376740 BE000376740 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897160 A ACTIVE AV

BE381731 BE000381731 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100888040 A ACTIVE AV

BE388529 BE000388529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232955 A ACTIVE AP

BE389079 BE000389079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100894837 A ACTIVE AV

BE415163 BE000415163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885273 A ACTIVE AV

BE427155 BE000427155 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888480 A ACTIVE AV

BE432372 BE000432372 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231013 A ACTIVE AV

BE434949 BE000434949 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 928487 A ACTIVE AV

BE443597 BE000443597 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891494 A ACTIVE AV

BE450643 BE000450643 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231127 A ACTIVE AV

BE458785 BE000458785 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897536 A ACTIVE AP

BE458994 BE000458994 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33223646 A ACTIVE AP

BE477741 BE000477741 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 942084 A ACTIVE AN

BE54759 BE000054759 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30103174 A ACTIVE AV

BE55608 BE000055608 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 901586 A ACTIVE AV

BE87339 BE000087339 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231362 A ACTIVE AP

BF19248 BF000019248 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890233 A ACTIVE AV

BG18054 BG000018054 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 921754 A ACTIVE AV

BG24711 BG000024711 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100055848 A ACTIVE AV

BG57383 BG000057383 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230262 A ACTIVE AV

BH153647 BH000153647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231307 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED NICHOLSON MATTHEW BENJAMIN

VERIFIED MORETON CHARLES JEREMY

VERIFIED SMITH WENDY WISE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNIGHT JAMES ELBERT

VERIFIED HARDCASTLE BRANDON RAY

VERIFIED KENAN RENIKA SHANELLE

VERIFIED MARTIN CHADWICK BRIAN

UNVERIFIED WUNSCH ALICIA LEE

VERIFIED BOWDEN TRENNA MARIE

VERIFIED FLOWERS CANDICE LATRELLE

VERIFIED MCINTOSH KAREN CAPPS

VERIFIED GREEN ELIZABETH EASTON

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINS LAURA NANCY

VERIFIED BROWN ALYSSA JANAY

VERIFICATION PENDING FULLER JULIA LYNETTE

UNVERIFIED COLEMAN RYAN EDWARD

VERIFIED REED KURT LEE

VERIFIED HATTEN LENA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SKEWES RYAN JAMES

VERIFIED ANDREWS TAYLOR NICHOLE

VERIFIED CLOMAN SHARON BUTLER

VERIFIED HAWKINS ALASKA DEAVALIN

VERIFIED FELDMAN VICTORIA ASHLEY

VERIFIED BUSCH STEPHAN HERBERT

VERIFIED HENDERSON FLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDANIEL JORDAN MICHELLE

VERIFIED STEVENSON GREGORY LEE

VERIFIED COWPER PAULA EVANGELINE

VERIFIED BURGESS TURRELL MAURICE

VERIFIED FOLKER GABRIELE JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING DEVERICKS MARK EARL

VERIFIED BIVIANS LANCE CORNELL

VERIFIED SMITH ANDREW EDWARD

VERIFIED NOVY HUNTER DEVON

VERIFIED HARRIS FACHON MARIE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ-FLORES IVAN

VERIFIED KUBIC KEELY LOESING

VERIFIED BURTON DEBRA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING OOTEN AMANDA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIS LENITA DANYEL

UNVERIFIED NEW KARELIUS JEREMIAH DAVID

VERIFIED WADDELL JOAN JONES

VERIFIED KUYKENDALL ROBERT LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ADRIAN ZACHARUSS

VERIFIED DONGARRA JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED WATTS BERTHA MARION

VERIFIED DIXON DAVID JAY

VERIFIED LEON GABRIELLA SILVANA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCNEILL TAYLOR BOWERS

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

261  INKSTER CV RALEIGH NC 27603 261 INKSTER CV

86  GWENDOLYN WAY FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 86 GWENDOLYN WAY

220  SOUTHERN ACRES DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 220 SOUTHERN ACRES DR

106  RIBBON LN   #M CARY NC 27518 106 RIBBON LN # M

312  ESTATE DR APEX NC 27502 312 ESTATE DR

1033  BELLEWOOD PARK DR ANGIER NC 27501 PO BOX 151

172  STARCROFT DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 172 STARCROFT DR

601  HOLLAND RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 601 HOLLAND RD

400 S 16TH ST ERWIN NC 28339 400 S 16TH ST

113  WILLOWBROOK CIR CLAYTON NC 27527 113 WILLOWBROOK CIR

78 E LYNN ST COATS NC 27521 PO BOX 715

8336  YELLOW ASTER CT WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 8336 YELLOW ASTER CT

722  RENSHAW CT CARY NC 27518 722 RENSHAW CT

2940  TUCKLAND DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2940 TUCKLAND DR

52  OAK HOLLOW CT CLAYTON NC 27527 52 OAK HOLLOW CT

516  HAY RIVER ST GARNER NC 27529 516 HAY RIVER ST

43  WATERS EDGE DR ERWIN NC 28339 43 WATERS EDGE DR

4049  FRANKS CREEK DR CARY NC 27518 4049 FRANKS CREEK DR

939  THOMPSON RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 1220 CHIMNEY SWIFT DR

7200  SILVER MAPLE ST WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 7200 SILVER MAPLE ST

725  ALPINE CRYSTAL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 725 ALPINE CRYSTAL WAY

3935  LAUREL GLEN DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3935 LAUREL GLEN DR

115  BREAKERS PL CARY NC 27511 115 BREAKERS PL

431  MAJESTIC OAK DR GARNER NC 27529 431 MAJESTIC OAK DR

725  ALPINE CRYSTAL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 725 ALPINE CRYSTAL WAY

53 N FARM HORSE TRL SMITHFIELD NC 27577 53 N FARM HORSE TRL

1060  BELLEWOOD PARK DR ANGIER NC 27501 1060 BELLEWOOD PARK DR

263  SQUIER AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 263 SQUIER AVE

2525  GREY PAW CT   #405 RALEIGH NC 27603 2525 GREY PAW CT # 405

2221  TRELLIS GREEN CARY NC 27518 2221 TRELLIS GREEN

35  PINE CREEK CT GARNER NC 27529 35 PINE CREEK CT

1512  KEMPSEY CIR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1512 KEMPSEY CIR

841  STABLE FERN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 841 STABLE FERN DR

1444  SALEM CREEK DR APEX NC 27502 1444 SALEM CREEK DR

29  VERONA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 29 VERONA DR

111  SECOND ST COATS NC 27521 PO BOX 1058

210  WINDY CREEK LN APEX NC 27502 210 WINDY CREEK LN

496  SHERRILL FARM DR BENSON NC 27504 496 SHERRILL FARM DR

2817  WHAKATANE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2817 WHAKATANE LN

28  IRON GATE DR ZEBULON NC 27597 28 IRON GATE DR

413  KOTATA AVE BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 413 KOTATA AVE

436  MILLS LOOP RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 436 MILLS LOOP RD

26  VISTAS CT LILLINGTON NC 27546 26 VISTAS CT

199  MUSCADINE WAY SMITHFIELD NC 27577 199 MUSCADINE WAY

1121  TANGLEWOOD DR CARY NC 27511 1121 TANGLEWOOD DR

116 W DUPREE ST   #15 ANGIER NC 27501 116 W DUPREE ST # 15

1608  SYCAMORE DR GARNER NC 27529 1608 SYCAMORE DR

186  CONNER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 186 CONNER DR

55  APPALOOSA LN ZEBULON NC 27597 55 APPALOOSA LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 B

APEX NC 27502 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 275920151 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9106703294 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 A

ERWIN NC 28339 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9802875772 B

COATS NC 275210715 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9107236100 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9103666994 W

CARY NC 27518 B

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283063564 9105743047 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

CARY NC 27511 W

GARNER NC 27529 9104892319 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

ANGIER NC 27501 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9103021882 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9105833994 B

COATS NC 275211058 9195391264 O

APEX NC 27502 W

BENSON NC 27504 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 3012139075 B

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9105313109 I

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9104594654 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9103034823 B

CARY NC 27511 W

ANGIER NC 27501 8043310923 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 2525738048 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 3365964221 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 42 NC Y 5/3/2012 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

UN M 48 OH Y 2/6/2012 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL U 43 Y 1/6/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN M 53 DC Y 3/31/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 38 NC Y 11/3/2020 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL F 43 NC Y 2/6/2020 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 ANG

UN M 44 TN Y 1/4/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 38 NC Y 4/7/2021 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 53 Y 1/20/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 36 Y 2/8/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 58 NC Y 3/4/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE CO

UN F 33 VT Y 10/1/2020 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN F 41 OH Y 10/3/2012 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

UN F 32 Y 2/1/2022 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL

NL F 39 MD Y 9/21/2015 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

UN M 31 Y 9/3/2020 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL M 56 AR Y 8/10/2017 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL U 72 Y 11/2/2010 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL M 48 NY Y 12/3/2021 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL F 29 NC Y 1/18/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

UN U 59 Y 1/3/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN U 29 Y 2/17/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 5/14/2018 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 35 FL Y 5/30/2018 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN M 64 Y 1/3/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 37 KS Y 3/9/2016 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 44 NC Y 2/9/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 ANG

NL F 28 TX Y 8/6/2015 |1920| 1920 GBO

NL M 27 NJ Y 3/21/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL U 25 Y 2/18/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

UN U 54 Y 4/5/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL M 61 NY Y 3/18/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 28 MD Y 1/26/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN M 22 ME Y 2/22/2022 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

UN F 32 NC Y 2/28/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

HL M 24 NC Y 9/30/2020 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 26 OH Y 3/16/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 57 Y 3/2/2022 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL F 36 IN Y 3/23/2022 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL F 43 NC Y 7/13/2021 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

UN M 28 Y 4/5/2022 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 58 NY Y 3/17/2021 |24| 24

NL M 68 NC Y 5/19/2017 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 56 NC Y 3/10/2022 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

UN U 62 Y 3/7/2022 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL F 78 ND N 3/13/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN M 41 NC Y 4/11/2008 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

UN F 21 NC Y 2/3/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

UN F 29 NC Y 3/8/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER A-4 ANGIER MUNICIPAL DISTRICT 4 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

ERWIN ER03 WARD #3 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

COATS 13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER A-4 ANGIER MUNICIPAL DISTRICT 4 13 10F 10D 17

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #1

SCH DIST #4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ANG ANGIER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CO COATS 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

ANG ANGIER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1974 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1979 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1969 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1984 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1979 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1978 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1984 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1969 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1986 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1964 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1989 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1981 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1990 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1983 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1991 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1966 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1950 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1974 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1993 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1963 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1993 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1991 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1987 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1958 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1985 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1978 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1994 |19| |19|

N 1995 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1997 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1968 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1961 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1994 |12-02| |12-02|

N 2000 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1990 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1998 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1996 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1965 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1986 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1979 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1994 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1954 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1966 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1960 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1944 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1981 |16-07| |16-07|

N 2001 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1993 |PR32| |PR32|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BJ25017 BJ000025017 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100018546 A ACTIVE AV

BJ32694 BJ000032694 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33179328 A ACTIVE AP

BK14530 BK000014530 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106148 A ACTIVE AV

BK46584 BK000046584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100894298 A ACTIVE AV

BK47936 BK000047936 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30083759 A ACTIVE AV

BK4930 BK000004930 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886901 A ACTIVE AV

BK53265 BK000053265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100861960 A ACTIVE AV

BL141624 BL000141624 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940143 A ACTIVE AV

BL187291 BL000187291 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100619252 A ACTIVE AV

BL187834 BL000187834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100321913 A ACTIVE AV

BL232100 BL000232100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100099803 A ACTIVE A1

BL244043 BL000244043 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100356694 A ACTIVE AV

BL245233 BL000245233 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888764 A ACTIVE AV

BL247280 BL000247280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99972196 A ACTIVE AV

BL247918 BL000247918 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99987961 A ACTIVE AV

BL269313 BL000269313 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897897 A ACTIVE AP

BL274098 BL000274098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100133789 A ACTIVE A1

BL274099 BL000274099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100141284 A ACTIVE A1

BL287342 BL000287342 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33193488 A ACTIVE AP

BL289275 BL000289275 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100868730 A ACTIVE AV

BL296910 BL000296910 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100884106 A ACTIVE AV

BL302042 BL000302042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33130806 A ACTIVE AV

BL311999 BL000311999 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106533 A ACTIVE AV

BL316892 BL000316892 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33211264 A ACTIVE AV

BL316914 BL000316914 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 891088 A ACTIVE AP

BL325666 BL000325666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99998977 A ACTIVE AV

BL352661 BL000352661 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30103456 A ACTIVE AV

BL352754 BL000352754 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100839978 A ACTIVE AV

BL381469 BL000381469 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33120212 A ACTIVE AV

BL386202 BL000386202 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882421 A ACTIVE AV

BL389689 BL000389689 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100294119 A ACTIVE AV

BL398438 BL000398438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229390 A ACTIVE AV

BL398672 BL000398672 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100427389 A ACTIVE AV

BL399209 BL000399209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232435 A ACTIVE A1

BL400385 BL000400385 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100883986 A ACTIVE AV

BL403256 BL000403256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229848 A ACTIVE AV

BL408270 BL000408270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100297405 A ACTIVE AV

BL410632 BL000410632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891492 A ACTIVE AV

BL413316 BL000413316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898344 A ACTIVE AP

BL413744 BL000413744 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100619920 A ACTIVE AV

BL425194 BL000425194 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231342 A ACTIVE AP

BL430233 BL000430233 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899187 A ACTIVE AN

BL436572 BL000436572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100651065 A ACTIVE AV

BL437605 BL000437605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30081711 A ACTIVE AV

BL437866 BL000437866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100464711 A ACTIVE AV

BL445681 BL000445681 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940378 A ACTIVE AV

BL453175 BL000453175 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100506975 A ACTIVE AV

BL453406 BL000453406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100802546 A ACTIVE AP

BL454574 BL000454574 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100897796 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LINVILLE DANIEL WALKER

VERIFICATION PENDING CERRITO CHELSEA LYNNE

VERIFIED JOHNSON DANIEL

VERIFIED MORRISON SHANIQUA LEETTE

VERIFIED STRICKLAND JENNIFER CULBRETH

VERIFIED FOX JANICE KRAMER

VERIFIED BROWN TREVON RAMAL

VERIFIED REINHARDT ANDREW DOMINIC

VERIFIED RUSH CLOTELEOUS JEAN

VERIFIED WEEKS CHRISTOPHER VAUGHN

UNVERIFIED AMATO NEIL GREGORY

VERIFIED HYDE ELISE LOWERY

VERIFIED WELCH TIESHA JONES

VERIFIED LINK JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED MAKSYMIAK HEATHER OLIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING KAPUSNIK JONATHAN LEE

UNVERIFIED SALTIS HOLLIE GARNER

UNVERIFIED SALTIS ANTHONY GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWLES GLENN RENO

VERIFIED ISAACSON NICHOLE RAE

VERIFIED HICKMAN TRIVA JAYNELL

VERIFIED TATE JAMARIUS LYNN

VERIFIED TINNIN DENISHA QUANTA

VERIFIED WEBB MARCUS LEMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING SHARPE CHRISTOPHER GEORGE

VERIFIED RHINEHARDT GRAHAM COLMAN

VERIFIED HUNTER JOHN HENRY

VERIFIED DIXON COURTNEY JERAY

VERIFIED BATTON GINA MARIE

VERIFIED HOFMANN CHRISTINA LEHMKUHL

VERIFIED BRADFORD LAUREN JEAN

VERIFIED PEGUES DELYNCIA MYKEIA

VERIFIED MARINO SEAN PATRICK

UNVERIFIED BRAME HANNAH GILBERT

VERIFIED DIXON JAMIESON CAPREE

VERIFIED MCALLISTER SHONTIQUA ZORNEEK

VERIFIED WOLF RAVEN

VERIFIED KHATIBI NINA ZAHRA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER BRITTANI SHARDE

VERIFIED CHEEK ALTONIO WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SWANSON SCOTT ROBERT

UNVERIFIED NEW DURDEN CRISTIAN ROBERT

VERIFIED PARKER CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED RINGENBACH APRIDA

VERIFIED NIEVES CYRENNE JIHAN

VERIFIED BURRUS DEREK DEMAIN

VERIFIED DENNIS CUTIE IONE

VERIFICATION PENDING OTCHERE JACQUELINE OSEI

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK COLLIS LAMAR

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

251  MEADOW BEAUTY DR APEX NC 27539 251 MEADOW BEAUTY DR

14 N SUNSET RIDGE DR WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 14 N SUNSET RIDGE DR

105  SABLE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 105 SABLE DR

5805  FOREST POINT RD RALEIGH NC 27610 407 DOROTHEA DR

140  HEREFORD DR DUDLEY NC 28333 140 HEREFORD DR

1110  MILLS CHASE LOOP APEX NC 27523 1110 MILLS CHASE LOOP

3301  NEW BERN RIDGE DR   #303 RALEIGH NC 27610 3301 NEW BERN RIDGE DR # 303

205  HELEN LN DUNN NC 28334 205 HELEN LN

211  SEAGRAMS CT RALEIGH NC 27610 211 SEAGRAMS CT

4700  WINNIPESAUKEE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4700 WINNIPESAUKEE LN

207  RUSHING WIND WAY APEX NC 27502 207 RUSHING WIND WAY

828  BAY BOUQUET LN APEX NC 27523 828 BAY BOUQUET LN

313  TENSAW CT GARNER NC 27529 2641 HITCHCOCK DR

SR 6405  VINTAGE RIDGE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 6405 VINTAGE RIDGE LN

816  AMLEY PL APEX NC 27523 816 AMLEY PL

108  MERRIMONT WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 108 MERRIMONT WAY

6798  HICKORY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6798 HICKORY DR

6798  HICKORY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6798 HICKORY DR

598  WARM WIND DR CLAYTON NC 27527 598 WARM WIND DR

6340  BUNKER HILL DR RALEIGH NC 27610 6340 BUNKER HILL DR

3754  MARSHLANE WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 3754 MARSHLANE WAY

49 E GROVE POINT DR CLAYTON NC 27527 49 E GROVE POINT DR

1742  PIKEVILLE-PRINCETON RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1742 PIKEVILLE-PRINCETON RD

64  LOWERY LN BENSON NC 27504 64 LOWERY LN

641  AVERY POND DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 641 AVERY POND DR

413 E MAPLE AVE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 413 E MAPLE AVE

III 102 S WILLIAM ST   #G GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1734 WYNNE RD

2913  NEWBATTLE PL APEX NC 27502 2913 NEWBATTLE PL

159  WETHERGATE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 159 WETHERGATE DR

104  GREY HERON LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 GREY HERON LN

513  OLD MILL VILLAGE DR APEX NC 27502 513 OLD MILL VILLAGE DR

81  DELTA PL SMITHFIELD NC 27577 81 DELTA PL

327  OLD MILL VILLAGE DR APEX NC 27502 327 OLD MILL VILLAGE DR

122  LAFOY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 122 LAFOY DR

1232  ELEMENT CIR GARNER NC 27529 1232 ELEMENT CIR

56  MONALISA CT ZEBULON NC 27597 56 MONALISA CT

909  SOUTHGATE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 909 SOUTHGATE DR

111  LARGE OAKS DR CARY NC 27518 111 LARGE OAKS DR

3164  SECRET PASSAGE WAY NEW HILL NC 27562 3164 SECRET PASSAGE WAY

412  CAPRANO DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 412 CAPRANO DR

956  SUNRISE DR GARNER NC 27529 956 SUNRISE DR

717  VARDAMAN ST   #101 RALEIGH NC 27610 717 VARDAMAN ST # 101

505  SANDY POINT WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 505 SANDY POINT WAY

216  RUSTIC FIELD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 216 RUSTIC FIELD DR

3904  APPERSON DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3904 APPERSON DR

287 S CHURCH ST   #A COATS NC 27521 287 S CHURCH ST # A

9109  COCONUT LN RALEIGH NC 27603 9109 COCONUT LN

131  MISTY PIKE DR RALEIGH NC 27603 131 MISTY PIKE DR

II 621  ALPINE CRYSTAL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 621 ALPINE CRYSTAL WAY

R S T U V W
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APEX NC 27539 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 3364146088 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 U

RALEIGH NC 276012212 B

DUDLEY NC 28333 9192524110 W

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

DUNN NC 28334 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27523 W

DURHAM NC 277051945 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27523 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192183258 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193584400 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 B

BENSON NC 27504 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9196722534 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

DURHAM NC 277131562 B

APEX NC 27502 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9194285429 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 B

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198309115 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 9102847232 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

CARY NC 27518 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 U

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193235302 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

COATS NC 27521 9842456278 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002132



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 73 NC Y 9/14/2007 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

NL F 33 ID Y 10/18/2018 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

UN U 52 Y 1/5/2022 |05| 05

NL U 30 Y 3/19/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 2/6/2018 |16| 16

UN F 82 Y 2/9/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 22 NC Y 8/12/2021 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN U 54 Y 1/3/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 47 NC Y 7/16/2018 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL M 52 CT Y 11/6/2012 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL M 52 VA Y 10/2/2008 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN F 49 OH Y 12/12/2013 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN F 49 Y 2/23/2022 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL M 58 NC Y 6/7/2006 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

NL F 47 NC Y 11/7/2006 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 38 Y 3/25/2022 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

NL F 49 GA Y 12/4/2008 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

UN M 51 ME Y 2/23/2009 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL M 73 IA Y 12/3/2019 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 43 PA Y 9/27/2021 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

UN U 46 Y 1/19/2022 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 42 NC Y 5/6/2014 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 44 Y 2/16/2022 |04| 04

NL F 47 Y 10/7/2020 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 47 NC Y 4/15/2016 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 42 NC Y 3/19/2007 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN M 44 Y 4/19/2021 |18| 18 GBO

NL M 41 NC Y 3/12/2021 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 48 FL Y 10/18/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN F 39 Y 12/27/2021 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 35 MA Y 9/26/2012 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

UN F 31 Y 1/5/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL M 47 CT Y 9/2/2015 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

UN F 28 NC Y 3/18/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 28 NC Y 1/18/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 32 NC Y 12/2/2021 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 50 NY Y 10/3/2012 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL F 34 NY Y 3/16/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN U 34 Y 3/30/2022 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN M 50 NC Y 7/18/2018 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN M 41 Y 3/9/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN M 27 Y 4/6/2022 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

NL M 33 Y 11/6/2018 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 47 OC Y 5/22/2017 |03| 03

HL F 40 PR Y 3/15/2016 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 50 NC Y 1/20/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE CO

NL F 71 OC Y 9/2/2016 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 36 OC Y 10/6/2020 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

UN M 29 Y 3/25/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

COATS 13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002134



YTD PC MASTER

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002135



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002136



YTD PC MASTER

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002137



YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CO COATS 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002138



YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1989 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1970 |05| |05|

N 1992 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1940 |20-03| |20-03|

N 2000 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1968 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1975 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1970 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1970 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1973 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1973 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1964 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1975 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1973 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1971 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1949 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1979 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1976 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1980 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1978 |04| |04|

N 1975 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1975 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1980 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1978 |18| |18|

N 1981 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1974 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1983 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1987 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1991 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1975 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1994 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1994 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1990 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1972 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1988 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1988 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1972 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1981 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1995 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1989 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1975 |03| |03|

N 1982 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1972 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1951 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1986 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1993 |12-02| |12-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32096
32097
32098
32099
32100
32101
32102
32103
32104
32105
32106
32107
32108
32109
32110
32111
32112
32113
32114
32115
32116
32117
32118
32119
32120
32121
32122
32123
32124
32125
32126
32127
32128
32129
32130
32131
32132
32133
32134
32135
32136
32137
32138
32139
32140
32141
32142
32143
32144
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YTD PC MASTER

BL456002 BL000456002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100888210 A ACTIVE AV

BL459459 BL000459459 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100802491 A ACTIVE AV

BL485410 BL000485410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890096 A ACTIVE AV

BL488327 BL000488327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887828 A ACTIVE AV

BL493230 BL000493230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100763898 A ACTIVE A2

BL495183 BL000495183 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886064 A ACTIVE AV

BL496856 BL000496856 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100897694 A ACTIVE AP

BL500780 BL000500780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229391 A ACTIVE AV

BL500985 BL000500985 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33207207 A ACTIVE AV

BL502793 BL000502793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100816652 A ACTIVE AV

BL506399 BL000506399 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230621 A ACTIVE AV

BL506612 BL000506612 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100898848 A ACTIVE AN

BL507739 BL000507739 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889256 A ACTIVE AV

BL508555 BL000508555 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891434 A ACTIVE AV

BL509446 BL000509446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884733 A ACTIVE AV

BL511680 BL000511680 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100857489 A ACTIVE A1

BL520025 BL000520025 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898550 A ACTIVE AP

BL521668 BL000521668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888782 A ACTIVE AV

BL524482 BL000524482 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100882660 A ACTIVE AV

BL525578 BL000525578 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100897984 A ACTIVE AP

BL530024 BL000530024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883354 A ACTIVE AV

BL536336 BL000536336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888385 A ACTIVE AV

BL540482 BL000540482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882214 A ACTIVE AV

BL545155 BL000545155 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232676 A ACTIVE AP

BM57126 BM000057126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890703 A ACTIVE AV

BM59238 BM000059238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232537 A ACTIVE AP

BM74077 BM000074077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232892 A ACTIVE AP

BM76267 BM000076267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884049 A ACTIVE AV

BM79279 BM000079279 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229800 A ACTIVE AV

BN246484 BN000246484 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940437 A ACTIVE AV

BN339434 BN000339434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882300 A ACTIVE AV

BN347593 BN000347593 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884245 A ACTIVE AV

BN351143 BN000351143 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100268549 A ACTIVE AV

BN371976 BN000371976 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229389 A ACTIVE AV

BN431105 BN000431105 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100628902 A ACTIVE AV

BN434497 BN000434497 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885911 A ACTIVE AV

BN447074 BN000447074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888745 A ACTIVE AV

BN463961 BN000463961 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100478407 A ACTIVE AV

BN467908 BN000467908 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100898214 A ACTIVE AP

BN485934 BN000485934 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100827144 A ACTIVE A2

BN495450 BN000495450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30096224 A ACTIVE AP

BN511906 BN000511906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885410 A ACTIVE AV

BN536202 BN000536202 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30107347 A ACTIVE AP

BP23882 BP000023882 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100899450 A ACTIVE AN

BP32680 BP000032680 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33198122 A ACTIVE AP

BP33266 BP000033266 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100062790 A ACTIVE AV

BP36015 BP000036015 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229638 A ACTIVE A1

BP44194 BP000044194 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229495 A ACTIVE AV

BP51817 BP000051817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229502 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
32145
32146
32147
32148
32149
32150
32151
32152
32153
32154
32155
32156
32157
32158
32159
32160
32161
32162
32163
32164
32165
32166
32167
32168
32169
32170
32171
32172
32173
32174
32175
32176
32177
32178
32179
32180
32181
32182
32183
32184
32185
32186
32187
32188
32189
32190
32191
32192
32193

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002140



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SODANO CAROLINA CONCEPCION ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RAHMAN NASIR AL DIN SHUAYB ABDUL

VERIFIED BEHR BAILEY REDDING

VERIFIED ROBERTS REECE RANDALL

CONFIRMATION PENDING COLL TROY ANTHONY

VERIFIED DELGADO FIDEL ANGEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BAUER JASON DOUGLAS

VERIFIED PEGUES JERMARION FREDDRICK

VERIFIED HALL EMILY KAYE

VERIFIED AGUILAR CARLOS EDUARDO

VERIFIED MOHR ROBERTA

UNVERIFIED NEW JEMALO ABINET ASSEFA

VERIFIED ALTMAN MEGAN PUFFER

VERIFIED ALLISTON JENAE LORREN

VERIFIED LAGO CORTNEY NOEL ARMITANO

UNVERIFIED LANNING ASHLEY ELIZABETH LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PATTON CHASE WILLIAM

VERIFIED KUMMERER SAMANTHA JEAN

VERIFIED BAKER ANDREW RUSSELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ELDER ERIN RENEE

VERIFIED BAFFOE-BONNIE ANNSHIRLEY ABENA

VERIFIED ASAREDUAH PRINCE

VERIFIED LANFORD TIERA JAMESE

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNELLY LEZLI RENEE

VERIFIED WILKES SHARON DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON MISTI BABETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAUCEDA AMAIRANI

VERIFIED BROOKS GABRIELLE CALANDRA

VERIFIED HINES AMBER LEIGH

VERIFIED HOLT LAURIE ANN

VERIFIED ACKER TINIKA LACRESHA

VERIFIED SIMMONS MATTHEW BRYAN

VERIFIED FELDMAN JOSHUA GWYNNE

VERIFIED PARRISH CARRIE HANNAH

VERIFIED RUWE SAMUEL LEAHY

VERIFIED LEKWAUWA URENNA NNENNA

VERIFIED MCCRAVY CHRISTINE

VERIFIED PINAULT ROBERT APLHONSE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNLAP JORDAN TROY

CONFIRMATION PENDING CRAWFORD KEVIN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING PETERSON ALLURA LAFAYE

VERIFIED CROSS DESIREE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PILAND DAVID ARTHUR

UNVERIFIED NEW MITCHELL ANGELA DAY

VERIFICATION PENDING RABANO JENNIFER KEITH

VERIFIED BRINN LORI ANN

UNVERIFIED SMITH WILLIAM SCOTT

VERIFIED YORK SAUNDRA HICKS

VERIFIED AVERY DAVID DANIEL

L M N O P Q
32145
32146
32147
32148
32149
32150
32151
32152
32153
32154
32155
32156
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YTD PC MASTER

721  RESSLER ST HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 721 RESSLER ST

4329  BETHEL PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27610 4329 BETHEL PARK DR

606  SPARTACUS CT CARY NC 27518 606 SPARTACUS CT

6006  LADISH LN RALEIGH NC 27610 6006 LADISH LN

814  POSTELL ST RALEIGH NC 27601 814 POSTELL ST

1509  SILVER STAR DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1509 SILVER STAR DR

4118  RILLCREST GROVE WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4118 RILLCREST GROVE WAY

81  DELTA PL SMITHFIELD NC 27577 81 DELTA PL

321  WOODSON DR CLAYTON NC 27527 321 WOODSON DR

127  MISTY PIKE DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2803  LUTZ LN

164  MARAGO WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 164 MARAGO WAY

827  ATLANTIS ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 827 ATLANTIS ST

115  OWENSBORO CT RALEIGH NC 27603 115 OWENSBORO CT

411  BRAGG ST RALEIGH NC 27601 411 BRAGG ST

427  WOODCHASE GREEN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 427 WOODCHASE GREEN DR

5307  COLEWAY DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 11010 WINDSOR CLUB CT APT

4320  ELLINWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 4320 ELLINWOOD DR

500 E HARGETT ST   #108 RALEIGH NC 27601 500 E HARGETT ST # 108

1900  TISCHER RD   #B RALEIGH NC 27603 1900 TISCHER RD # B

4111  FARM BROOK DR CARY NC 27518 4111 FARM BROOK DR

241  LUFTEE LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 241 LUFTEE LN

1892  SPRING DR   #A GARNER NC 27529 1892 SPRING DR # A

2120  HEISSER LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2120 HEISSER LN

270 W COPENHAVER DR CLAYTON NC 27527 270 W COPENHAVER DR

8311  CREEK GLEN WAY APEX NC 27502 8311 CREEK GLEN WAY

179  PLYMOUTH DR CLAYTON NC 27520 179 PLYMOUTH DR

401  HUNTING DR SELMA NC 27576 401 HUNTING DR

1403  PITCHING WEDGE DR   #205 RALEIGH NC 27603 1403 PITCHING WEDGE DR # 205

12  CAMELIA DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 12 CAMELIA DR

238  CURRAGH CV FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 238 CURRAGH CV

1939  ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1939 ROCK QUARRY RD

8000  BELGIUM DR RALEIGH NC 27606 8000 BELGIUM DR

115  BREAKERS PL CARY NC 27511 115 BREAKERS PL

2104  WHISPERING PINES DR CLAYTON NC 27520 2104 WHISPERING PINES DR

3203  VALLEY RUSH DR APEX NC 27502 3203 VALLEY RUSH DR

416  TONKS TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 416 TONKS TRL

925  MATTERHORN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 PO BOX 40963

JR 434  SAWCUT LN APEX NC 27502 434 SAWCUT LN

3305  WOODSFORD CIR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 3305 WOODSFORD CIR

JR 775  AMARRA DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 775 AMARRA DR

111  WILDWOOD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 111 WILDWOOD DR

106  CAMBRIAN WAY CARY NC 27511 106 CAMBRIAN WAY

406 S PINEVIEW AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27530 406 S PINEVIEW AVE

1400  BRYNMAR OAKS CIR   #1426 APEX NC 27539 1400 BRYNMAR OAKS CIR # 1426

21  NESTING PLACE TRL ZEBULON NC 27597 21 NESTING PLACE TRL

509  WILD HOLLY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 509 WILD HOLLY LN

33  WHEAT STRAW CT CLAYTON NC 27527 33 WHEAT STRAW CT

116  WINDY CREEK DR WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 116 WINDY CREEK DR

7457  COVERED BRIDGE RD WENDELL NC 27591 7457 COVERED BRIDGE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27518 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198175308 W

DURHAM NC 27703 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

210 RALEIGH NC 276178546 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

GARNER NC 27529 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

APEX NC 27502 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

SELMA NC 27576 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 U

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 3365826699 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 3366939371 W

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

RALEIGH NC 276290963 B

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 3364737965 B

CARY NC 27511 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

APEX NC 27539 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9194228239 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9194267364 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 32 Y 2/20/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL M 27 NC Y 10/5/2020 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

UN U 23 Y 3/4/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 22 NC N 2/16/2022 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 39 LA Y 7/3/2020 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

HL M 44 OC Y 2/3/2022 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL M 31 AZ Y 3/25/2022 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL U 32 Y 1/5/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 35 Y 9/3/2020 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

HL M 25 Y 10/26/2020 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

UN F 36 Y 2/16/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 39 Y 4/1/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 30 IL Y 2/28/2022 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

NL F 27 PA Y 3/16/2022 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL F 34 Y 1/24/2022 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN F 31 Y 7/24/2021 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 26 NC Y 3/31/2022 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

UN F 27 Y 2/24/2022 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

UN M 22 CT Y 1/6/2022 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

UN F 31 Y 3/28/2022 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL F 52 Y 1/11/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

UN U 41 Y 2/22/2022 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

UN F 28 Y 1/4/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL F 40 Y 3/25/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 58 Y 3/9/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 38 CO Y 3/22/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

HL F 27 NC N 4/4/2022 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

NL F 24 NC Y 1/18/2022 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

UN U 27 Y 1/22/2022 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL F 60 NC Y 1/21/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 46 Y 12/29/2021 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL U 51 Y 1/4/2022 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL M 35 NY Y 8/8/2012 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL F 32 IN Y 1/5/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL M 28 KY Y 9/4/2018 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 42 OC Y 2/2/2022 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 60 GA Y 2/23/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 63 RI Y 5/5/2016 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL U 26 Y 3/29/2022 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL U 29 Y 11/3/2020 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 25 NC Y 7/2/2020 |16| 16

NL F 22 NC Y 1/28/2022 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

UN M 53 Y 3/25/2022 |1920| 1920 GBO

UN F 61 Y 4/7/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 APE

NL F 44 NC Y 2/28/2020 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 39 NC Y 4/23/2008 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN U 46 Y 1/17/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 47 NC Y 1/7/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL U 64 Y 1/9/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI11

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 08B 8 4

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BB BC BD BE
32145
32146
32147
32148
32149
32150
32151
32152
32153
32154
32155
32156
32157
32158
32159
32160
32161
32162
32163
32164
32165
32166
32167
32168
32169
32170
32171
32172
32173
32174
32175
32176
32177
32178
32179
32180
32181
32182
32183
32184
32185
32186
32187
32188
32189
32190
32191
32192
32193

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002147



YTD PC MASTER

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1995 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1999 |18-08| |18-08|

N 2000 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1983 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1978 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1991 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1990 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1987 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1997 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1986 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1983 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1992 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1995 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1988 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1991 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1996 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1995 |01-20| |01-20|

N 2000 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1991 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1970 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1981 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1994 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1982 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1964 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1984 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1995 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1998 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1995 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1962 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1976 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1971 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1987 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1990 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1994 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1980 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1962 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1959 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1996 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1993 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 2000 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1969 |20| |20|

N 1961 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1978 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1983 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1976 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1975 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1958 |PR29A| |PR29A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BP65572 BP000065572 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229335 A ACTIVE AV

BP66634 BP000066634 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100890851 A ACTIVE AV

BP68868 BP000068868 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33190273 A ACTIVE A1

BP69986 BP000069986 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229312 A ACTIVE AV

BP75429 BP000075429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106122 A ACTIVE AV

BR179975 BR000179975 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940192 A ACTIVE AV

BW18318 BW000018318 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882931 A ACTIVE AV

BW62505 BW000062505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229647 A ACTIVE AV

BX16823 BX000016823 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106359 A ACTIVE AV

BX18588 BX000018588 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229714 A ACTIVE AV

BX24505 BX000024505 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 941953 A ACTIVE AN

BY106174 BY000106174 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898767 A ACTIVE AN

BY234466 BY000234466 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100152568 A ACTIVE AV

BY249140 BY000249140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940967 A ACTIVE AV

BY402314 BY000402314 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100705456 A ACTIVE A1

BY499948 BY000499948 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897043 A ACTIVE AV

BY501890 BY000501890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232977 A ACTIVE AP

BY515766 BY000515766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882320 A ACTIVE AV

BY520782 BY000520782 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100833622 A ACTIVE AV

BY529585 BY000529585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230518 A ACTIVE AV

BY569757 BY000569757 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890800 A ACTIVE AV

BY578229 BY000578229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30074002 A ACTIVE AV

BY579887 BY000579887 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100530468 A ACTIVE AV

BY601613 BY000601613 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100660322 A ACTIVE AV

BY616510 BY000616510 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100770087 A ACTIVE AV

BY657229 BY000657229 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890440 A ACTIVE AV

BY658432 BY000658432 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231243 A ACTIVE AV

BY69664 BY000069664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941773 A ACTIVE AV

BY751373 BY000751373 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885710 A ACTIVE AV

BY752195 BY000752195 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100884478 A ACTIVE AV

BY769349 BY000769349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887651 A ACTIVE AV

BZ33238 BZ000033238 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889109 A ACTIVE AV

BZ36213 BZ000036213 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33149640 A ACTIVE AV

BZ42477 BZ000042477 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940053 A ACTIVE AV

BZ49753 BZ000049753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889788 A ACTIVE AV

BZ59975 BZ000059975 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100442851 A ACTIVE AV

BZ64056 BZ000064056 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229435 A ACTIVE AV

BZ65779 BZ000065779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100808201 A ACTIVE AV

BZ70717 BZ000070717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100719913 A ACTIVE AV

BZ74734 BZ000074734 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230564 A ACTIVE AV

CA100599 CA000100599 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 866096 A ACTIVE AV

CA100776 CA000100776 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100753286 A ACTIVE AV

CA102004 CA000102004 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33169999 A ACTIVE AV

CA102223 CA000102223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230356 A ACTIVE AV

CA102328 CA000102328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 942096 A ACTIVE AN

CA102824 CA000102824 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 869083 A ACTIVE AV

CA103504 CA000103504 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 870038 A ACTIVE AV

CA105195 CA000105195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 872341 A ACTIVE AV

CA105865 CA000105865 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 873210 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BECHARD GEORGE ROBERT PATRICK

VERIFIED LAWSON RAGAN MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED NOONE SHAUN THOMAS

VERIFIED JONES HALEY DIANE

VERIFIED YOUNG HARLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MOORE JASMINE REID

VERIFIED HALES DANNY WAYNE

VERIFIED CARBAJAL MARICELA

VERIFIED HART TARSHA LAYVONNE

VERIFIED SMITH SHERA DANESE

UNVERIFIED NEW SAMPSON STEVEN LYNN

UNVERIFIED NEW KILROY RITA M

VERIFIED GILLESPIE JAMES WOODROW

VERIFIED WALKER MARGARET

UNVERIFIED MCCLELLAND THOMAS MORRIS

VERIFIED LISSENDEN JEFFREY WARREN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER TRINA JUMPIERE

VERIFIED CAINA JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFIED BOYD AL-TEREK

VERIFIED GLOVER ANTONE RENAUD

VERIFIED TAYLOR MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED BARNES SHONTELL JONAI

VERIFIED ANDERSON SAMANTHA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED POWELL JORDAN TRAVIS

VERIFIED JOHNSON STEFANI ELAINE

VERIFIED SEIBEL ANDREW ROBERT

VERIFIED CROZIER RENI

VERIFIED GILLIE DAVID WAYNE

VERIFIED SMITH JADA TIJAY

VERIFIED TINSLEY ALAINA LILLIAN

VERIFIED MAULDIN ALEX ANDREW

VERIFIED RAO SANDHYA SHIVA

VERIFIED EMERY BRYAN LEE

VERIFIED MOORE KELLY BAIRD

VERIFIED SILVER CANDACE A

VERIFIED PLYLER TRAVIS LEE

VERIFIED TUNICK JULIA ELISE

VERIFIED HADDEN AMANDA MARIE

VERIFIED GRIFFIN HEATHER ELIZABETH

VERIFIED EDWARDS LANDIN ZACKARY

VERIFIED PAGE JOELLE HILTON

VERIFIED OWEN AUSTIN BENTLEY

VERIFIED ADAMS CHARLES LINDALE

VERIFIED DUKE CYNTHIA WYNETTE

UNVERIFIED NEW MILTON SHADONNA LEIGH RAKIIM

VERIFIED LEACH MALIK SHONPRI

VERIFIED WELLS JACOB RALPH

VERIFIED STEPHENSON KATHY JOHNSON

VERIFIED TART KENDALL JAMES
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YTD PC MASTER

1785  LIZZIE MILL RD SELMA NC 27576 1785 LIZZIE MILL RD

2813  PINEY GROVE WILBON RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2813 PINEY GROVE WILBON RD

1309  TULIP ST CLAYTON NC 27520 1309 TULIP ST

209  PINE MEADOW WAY MIDDLESEX NC 27557 209 PINE MEADOW WAY

3605 S US 13 HWY   #A GOLDSBORO NC 27530 3605 S US 13 HWY # A

97  BIRD DOG DR ANGIER NC 27501 97 BIRD DOG DR

614  HILLGROVE LN GARNER NC 27529 614 HILLGROVE LN

431  SPANIEL LN CLAYTON NC 27520 431 SPANIEL LN

509 E CHESTNUT ST   #112 GOLDSBORO NC 27530 509 E CHESTNUT ST # 112

2004  MAGNOLIA CT CLAYTON NC 27520 2004 MAGNOLIA CT

217  MYATT LN ANGIER NC 27501 217 MYATT LN

3620  COUNTRY COVE LN RALEIGH NC 27606 3620 COUNTRY COVE LN

III 107  LANGSHIRE CT APEX NC 27502 107 LANGSHIRE CT

35  ERNEST LN LINDEN NC 28356 35 ERNEST LN

432  LONE PINE LOOP FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 432 LONE PINE LOOP

628  BRIARCLIFF ST APEX NC 27502 628 BRIARCLIFF ST

101  MALLARD LOOP DR CLAYTON NC 27527 101 MALLARD LOOP DR

107  OLDE TREE DR CARY NC 27518 107 OLDE TREE DR

200  GRINDSTONE DR APEX NC 27502 200 GRINDSTONE DR

197 S TITUS LN WENDELL NC 27591 197 S TITUS LN

3001  DORNER CIR   #C RALEIGH NC 27606 3001 DORNER CIR # C

781  HOOKS RD FREMONT NC 27830 781 HOOKS RD

528  CASTLEPOINTE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 528 CASTLEPOINTE DR

5229  PASSENGER PL RALEIGH NC 27603 5229 PASSENGER PL

221  BIRCH CREEK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 221 BIRCH CREEK DR

547 E HARGETT ST RALEIGH NC 27601 547 E HARGETT ST

227  TUSCAN RIDGE WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 227 TUSCAN RIDGE WAY

35  GOLDLEAF CT ANGIER NC 27501 35 GOLDLEAF CT

3908  CHAUMONT DR APEX NC 27539 109 GROVECREST WAY

847  NEW DERBY LN APEX NC 27523 847 NEW DERBY LN

5101  ISTRIAN WAY   #107 RALEIGH NC 27610 5101 ISTRIAN WAY # 107

1005  DOUBLE SPRING CT APEX NC 27502 1005 DOUBLE SPRING CT

113  INMAN WAY SELMA NC 27576 113 INMAN WAY

15  CASTELLO CT ANGIER NC 27501 15 CASTELLO CT

3021  OGILVY CT   #201 RALEIGH NC 27610 3021 OGILVY CT # 201

1109  PETTIS PL RALEIGH NC 27610 1109 PETTIS PL

248  SICILY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 248 SICILY DR

408 E HARGETT ST   #126 RALEIGH NC 27601 408 E HARGETT ST # 126

4528  SOUTH RIDGE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4528 SOUTH RIDGE DR

211  WAGNER RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 211 WAGNER RD

1073 W THORNTON RD DUNN NC 28334 1073 W THORNTON RD

1212  CHAPANOKE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 1212 CHAPANOKE RD

6229  OLD FAIRGROUND RD BENSON NC 27504 6229 OLD FAIRGROUND RD

41  CLARKE CT ANGIER NC 27501 41 CLARKE CT

503 S 14TH ST ERWIN NC 28339 503 S 14TH ST

108  SAWYER CIR   #D DUNN NC 28334 108 SAWYER CIR # D

302 W D ST ERWIN NC 28339 302 W D ST

50  STRICKLAND LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 50 STRICKLAND LN

2723  LANGDON RD ANGIER NC 27501 2723 LANGDON RD
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32194
32195
32196
32197
32198
32199
32200
32201
32202
32203
32204
32205
32206
32207
32208
32209
32210
32211
32212
32213
32214
32215
32216
32217
32218
32219
32220
32221
32222
32223
32224
32225
32226
32227
32228
32229
32230
32231
32232
32233
32234
32235
32236
32237
32238
32239
32240
32241
32242

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002153



YTD PC MASTER

SELMA NC 27576 9198795719 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 6316260956 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193969076 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

ANGIER NC 27501 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

APEX NC 27502 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9106898590 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3363806495 B

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 B

WENDELL NC 27591 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FREMONT NC 27830 9192880918 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

ANGIER NC 27501 U

APT 1F GREENSBORO NC 274061392 B

APEX NC 27523 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27502 O

SELMA NC 27576 2525321095 W

ANGIER NC 27501 2525781990 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 2525678789 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 W

DUNN NC 28334 9198150680 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198958892 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9197622565 W

ERWIN NC 28339 B

DUNN NC 28334 9102922198 B

ERWIN NC 28339 9108909743 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109850875 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9109846709 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 NY Y 1/4/2022 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL F 27 NC Y 3/10/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL M 39 NY Y 9/12/2019 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 25 Y 1/3/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

UN F 26 Y 1/3/2022 |24| 24

NL F 28 Y 1/6/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 66 NC Y 1/7/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

UN U 28 Y 1/14/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL F 44 NC Y 1/31/2022 |18| 18 GBO

UN F 44 Y 1/19/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

UN M 48 Y 3/28/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN U 60 Y 4/4/2022 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 53 NC Y 9/1/2009 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

UN F 61 NC Y 2/24/2022 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL M 72 Y 10/2/2019 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN M 57 Y 3/18/2022 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN F 50 LA Y 4/6/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 34 Y 12/28/2021 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL M 44 NJ Y 1/14/2021 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

UN U 39 Y 2/11/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 29 NC Y 3/10/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 30 NC Y 3/7/2016 |01| 01

HL F 29 NC Y 10/13/2016 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 29 NC Y 11/6/2018 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 28 NC Y 8/4/2020 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL U 25 Y 3/8/2022 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

UN F 56 Y 3/7/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 60 Y 3/18/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 21 Y 1/31/2022 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

UN F 22 Y 1/20/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 32 Y 2/15/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

UN F 68 Y 2/25/2022 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 41 AL Y 6/4/2016 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL F 36 NC Y 12/29/2021 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN U 32 N 3/3/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 31 NC Y 12/16/2015 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 25 NC Y 1/6/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 32 Y 10/9/2020 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

UN F 27 Y 12/12/2019 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

NL M 19 Y 2/13/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 29 NC Y 1/19/2012 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE

NL M 29 NC Y 4/22/2020 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL M 29 NC Y 3/7/2018 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 54 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL U 34 Y 3/29/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

UN M 27 NC Y 7/30/2012 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 28 NC Y 9/4/2012 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 70 NC Y 10/9/2012 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 28 NC Y 10/12/2012 |PR24| COATS/GROVE
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

13 08B 8 4

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

ERWIN ER03 WARD #3 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU04 WARD #4 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER03 WARD #3 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12
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YTD PC MASTER

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32194
32195
32196
32197
32198
32199
32200
32201
32202
32203
32204
32205
32206
32207
32208
32209
32210
32211
32212
32213
32214
32215
32216
32217
32218
32219
32220
32221
32222
32223
32224
32225
32226
32227
32228
32229
32230
32231
32232
32233
32234
32235
32236
32237
32238
32239
32240
32241
32242

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002157



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3
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SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1995 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1983 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1997 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1996 |24| |24|

N 1994 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1956 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1994 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1978 |18| |18|

N 1978 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1974 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1962 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1969 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1961 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1950 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1965 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1972 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1988 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1978 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1983 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1993 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1992 |01| |01|

N 1993 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1993 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1994 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1997 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1966 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1962 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2001 |18-05| |18-05|

N 2000 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1990 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1954 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1981 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1986 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1990 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1991 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1997 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1990 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1995 |12-01| |12-01|

N 2003 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1993 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1993 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1993 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1968 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1988 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1995 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1994 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1952 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1994 |PR24| |PR24|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CA106372 CA000106372 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941986 A ACTIVE AN

CA107956 CA000107956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 876196 A ACTIVE AV

CA108564 CA000108564 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232552 A ACTIVE AP

CA109198 CA000109198 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33181917 A ACTIVE AV

CA109888 CA000109888 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 878762 A ACTIVE AV

CA110100 CA000110100 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 879038 A ACTIVE AV

CA110875 CA000110875 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 880029 A ACTIVE AV

CA111632 CA000111632 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 900134 A ACTIVE AP

CA111821 CA000111821 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 881448 A ACTIVE AV

CA112285 CA000112285 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 882193 A ACTIVE AV

CA112289 CA000112289 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 882199 A ACTIVE A1

CA114108 CA000114108 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232669 A ACTIVE AP

CA115192 CA000115192 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 886642 A ACTIVE AV

CA115342 CA000115342 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889880 A ACTIVE AV

CA116491 CA000116491 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229433 A ACTIVE AV

CA117776 CA000117776 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 890499 A ACTIVE AV

CA117966 CA000117966 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 890802 A ACTIVE AV

CA117993 CA000117993 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 890849 A ACTIVE AV

CA118263 CA000118263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940958 A ACTIVE AV

CA118563 CA000118563 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230511 A ACTIVE AV

CA120209 CA000120209 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 894219 A ACTIVE A1

CA120542 CA000120542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 894754 A ACTIVE AV

CA121254 CA000121254 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 895852 A ACTIVE AV

CA122316 CA000122316 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 897458 A ACTIVE AV

CA123877 CA000123877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 899834 A ACTIVE AV

CA124555 CA000124555 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 900822 A ACTIVE AV

CA124864 CA000124864 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 901281 A ACTIVE AV

CA125079 CA000125079 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 901608 A ACTIVE AV

CA126374 CA000126374 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 928038 A ACTIVE AV

CA127542 CA000127542 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 905196 A ACTIVE AV

CA127989 CA000127989 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 905792 A ACTIVE AV

CA128178 CA000128178 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 43 HARNETT 906118 A ACTIVE AV

CA128476 CA000128476 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 906584 A ACTIVE AV

CA128711 CA000128711 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941786 A ACTIVE AV

CA129508 CA000129508 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940184 A ACTIVE AV

CA129537 CA000129537 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 908293 A ACTIVE AV

CA129940 CA000129940 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898444 A ACTIVE AP

CA130138 CA000130138 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 909364 A ACTIVE AV

CA130139 CA000130139 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 909365 A ACTIVE AV

CA130208 CA000130208 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 909489 A ACTIVE AV

CA130776 CA000130776 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 910504 A ACTIVE AV

CA131249 CA000131249 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 911315 A ACTIVE AV

CA13157 CA000013157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 29592 A ACTIVE A1

CA13196 CA000013196 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 29728 A ACTIVE AV

CA132391 CA000132391 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 913211 A ACTIVE AV

CA132467 CA000132467 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 913331 A ACTIVE AV

CA132498 CA000132498 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230239 A ACTIVE AV

CA132692 CA000132692 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 913725 A ACTIVE A1

CA132843 CA000132843 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 913973 A ACTIVE A1
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED NEW HIGH KOREY MICHAEL

VERIFIED AVERY TONYA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON BRENDA JOYCE

VERIFIED GRADY ANGELA DAWN

VERIFIED SEMANICK JOHN JOSEPH

VERIFIED JONES TRISTAN GABRIEL

VERIFIED HUBER RYAN KENDRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING OLIVE KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFIED MONDS KATELYNN BLAIRE

VERIFIED GOFORTH SARAH KATHRYN

UNVERIFIED WILSEY BLAKE KENDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRISH TANNER DANIEL

VERIFIED SMITH HYSON LEE

VERIFIED COLEMAN KAYLA BROOKE

VERIFIED WALDORF BREANNA DAWN

VERIFIED HARGROVE JOSHUA MATHEW

VERIFIED REYNOLDS REBEKAH GRACE

VERIFIED STEPHENSON HANNAH MILEY

VERIFIED MCKOY BRITTNEY RENEE

VERIFIED MOORE TAMELA LACHELLE

UNVERIFIED THOMPSON MATTHEW BRIAN

VERIFIED RANGEL ORALIA GONZALEZ

VERIFIED CASTONGUAY MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED ROBERSON ALEXIS LADY

VERIFIED LOPEZ ANGELA ROSA

VERIFIED WEST BAILEY SMITH

VERIFIED MCLEAN LACEY MARIE

VERIFIED ROGERS JOSEPH JAMES

VERIFIED MCNEILL DEADRA ALEXIS

VERIFIED CORNELIUS ELIJAH JONATHAN

VERIFIED MEADE BRIAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED SNEAD TANISHA EVETTE

VERIFIED HALL LATISHA

VERIFIED REVE JAMIE NICOLE

VERIFIED MARSHALL CHANTELL LASHUNDA

VERIFIED BLUE EUGENE PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING HORVATH FRANK JERRY

VERIFIED REED JUDY LORENE

VERIFIED REED LARRY DAVID

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANTICE AZIAH RAEDAWN

VERIFIED GOINS CHRISTINA JACYLN

VERIFIED MCPHATTER JALIL RAEKWON

UNVERIFIED MESSER BILLY RAY

VERIFIED MILLER DELAIN D

VERIFIED GREGORY ASPEN MAE

VERIFIED MASCIARELLI BRIAN DAVID

VERIFIED DENTON ANNA GAIL

UNVERIFIED GUTHRIE DAVID ALLEN

UNVERIFIED COCKRELL WILLIAM DOUGLAS
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YTD PC MASTER

499  J M WALLACE LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 7438 CORDOBA CIR

929  PROSPECT CHURCH RD DUNN NC 28334 929 PROSPECT CHURCH RD

302 N HALL ST BENSON NC 27504 302 N HALL ST

32  TAN OAK DR SELMA NC 27576 32 TAN OAK DR

115  ROCKY POINT CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 115 ROCKY POINT CT

92  WINSTON DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 92 WINSTON DR

216  MAE BYRD RD   #G6 LILLINGTON NC 27546 216 MAE BYRD RD # G6

85  CAPE RIDGE CT LILLINGTON NC 27546 85 CAPE RIDGE CT

863  NEIGHBORS RD DUNN NC 28334 863 NEIGHBORS RD

8457  US 421 S ERWIN NC 28339 8457 US 421 S

105  GREENWICH CT DUNN NC 28334 105 GREENWICH CT

336  SHERRILL FARM DR BENSON NC 27504 336 SHERRILL FARM DR

111  KNOLLWOOD CT   #B ANGIER NC 27501 111 KNOLLWOOD CT # B

533  HADLOW ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 533 HADLOW ST

400 E HILL ST   #A BENSON NC 27504 400 E HILL ST # A

161  MARVIN FERGUSON DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 161 MARVIN FERGUSON DR

254  SHUE RD BROADWAY NC 27505 254 SHUE RD

105  ROSE CIR DUNN NC 28334 105 ROSE CIR

975 E CORNELIUS HARNETT BLVD LILLINGTON NC 27546 5212 NC HIGHWAY 50 N LOT 13

313 W HILL ST BENSON NC 27504 313 W HILL ST

312 W KILLIEGREY ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 312 W KILLIEGREY ST

101  LAKE POINTE DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 101 LAKE POINTE DR

606  C P STEWART RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 606 C P STEWART RD

116  HENDERSON DR ANGIER NC 27501 116 HENDERSON DR

57  JESUS SAVES LN COATS NC 27521 PO BOX 1426

14  ENTERTAINMENT LN BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 14 ENTERTAINMENT LN

116  JESSIE LEE LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 116 JESSIE LEE LN

JR 56  BRENDAMOORE CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 56 BRENDAMOORE CT

1200 S 11TH ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 1200 S 11TH ST

601 W FRONT ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 601 W FRONT ST

99  WINWOOD DR ANGIER NC 27501 99 WINWOOD DR

221  OLD HUNDRED LOOP LILLINGTON NC 27546 221 OLD HUNDRED LOOP

712 E CANARY ST DUNN NC 28334 712 E CANARY ST

146  KINTON FARM RDG FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 146 KINTON FARM RDG

102  BEALE ST DUNN NC 28334 102 BEALE ST

107  MA KITCHEN RD DUNN NC 28334 107 MA KITCHEN RD

2300  HEATHLAND FARM DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2300 HEATHLAND FARM DR

96  WESTFIELD DR DUNN NC 28334 96 WESTFIELD DR

96  WESTFIELD DR DUNN NC 28334 96 WESTFIELD DR

3868  NC 27 W LILLINGTON NC 27546 3878 NC 27 W

812  MANOR HILLS RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 812 MANOR HILLS RD

411 N MAGNOLIA AVE DUNN NC 28334 411 N MAGNOLIA AVE

1214  DELMA GRIMES RD COATS NC 27521 1214 DELMA GRIMES RD

304 S 8TH ST ERWIN NC 28339 304 S 8TH ST

10325  NC 210 N ANGIER NC 27501 10325 NC 210 N

852  COKESBURY PARK LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 852 COKESBURY PARK LN

117  WESTWOOD PL CLAYTON NC 27520 117 WESTWOOD PL

2065  NEIGHBORS RD DUNN NC 28334 2065 NEIGHBORS RD

353  DOGWOOD LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 353 DOGWOOD LN
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YTD PC MASTER

APT 208 LELAND NC 284512708 W

DUNN NC 28334 9109845824 W

BENSON NC 27504 9106589622 B

SELMA NC 27576 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 6103903981 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9199023271 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109844015 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

DUNN NC 28334 9199021614 W

ERWIN NC 28339 8649927489 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108495904 W

BENSON NC 27504 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

BENSON NC 27504 9102648064 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106584293 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9193537326 W

DUNN NC 28334 W

BENSON NC 275048161 B

BENSON NC 27504 9106058702 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9192198739 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9197919201 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9842323292 U

COATS NC 275211426 9109801589 O

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9195862260 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9197420104 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 6092965116 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9105143271 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106356635 O

ANGIER NC 27501 U

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108908268 B

DUNN NC 28334 9106945446 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

DUNN NC 28334 9192681651 B

DUNN NC 28334 9106588523 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

DUNN NC 28334 3035705130 W

DUNN NC 28334 9103039871 W

LILLINGTON NC 275468509 9108358158 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9102426984 W

DUNN NC 28334 9102603374 B

COATS NC 27521 9108978546 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9108924500 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9193976558 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 8604808786 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

DUNN NC 28334 9106582919 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9195254493 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 31 Y 3/30/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 50 NC Y 10/29/2012 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN F 67 NC N 3/22/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL F 40 WV Y 1/22/2019 |PR19| MICRO

NL M 66 PA Y 9/21/2013 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 27 OC Y 10/16/2013 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 26 NC Y 2/14/2014 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 49 FL Y 11/18/2011 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN U 26 Y 7/28/2014 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

NL F 36 GA Y 9/26/2014 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 26 MI Y 9/26/2014 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

UN M 30 Y 3/27/2022 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

UN M 65 NC N 9/30/2015 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN F 25 Y 3/3/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN F 24 NC Y 1/6/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 40 KY Y 4/8/2016 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 24 NC Y 4/18/2016 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 24 Y 4/18/2016 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL U 31 Y 2/22/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK LI

NL F 32 NC Y 2/11/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 26 WA Y 9/12/2016 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

HL F 53 OC Y 9/23/2016 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 28 NC Y 10/12/2016 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 37 Y 10/14/2016 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

HL F 26 GA Y 11/8/2016 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 26 NC Y 3/8/2017 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 31 NC Y 4/18/2017 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 80 PA Y 5/22/2017 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 23 NC Y 9/25/2020 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

HL M 22 CT Y 3/2/2018 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

UN M 38 Y 12/20/2017 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 26 NC Y 4/17/2018 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 48 NY Y 5/23/2018 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO DU

NL U 43 Y 3/17/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 23 NC Y 1/7/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 36 NJ Y 8/24/2018 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO

NL M 57 IL Y 3/30/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL F 70 OH Y 9/27/2018 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 70 NC Y 9/27/2018 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 23 NC Y 10/9/2018 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 45 Y 11/2/2018 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 22 NC Y 11/13/2018 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 83 NC Y 10/15/1966 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 70 NC Y 10/10/1988 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 21 NC Y 2/20/2019 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN M 35 Y 2/28/2019 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL U 21 Y 2/3/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL M 21 TX Y 3/24/2019 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

NL M 21 GA Y 4/4/2019 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF BENSON BWA1 BENSON WARD 1 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU04 WARD #4 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU01 WARD #1 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU02 WARD #2 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER04 WARD #4 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12
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YTD PC MASTER

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC01

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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32264
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32268
32269
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
32243
32244
32245
32246
32247
32248
32249
32250
32251
32252
32253
32254
32255
32256
32257
32258
32259
32260
32261
32262
32263
32264
32265
32266
32267
32268
32269
32270
32271
32272
32273
32274
32275
32276
32277
32278
32279
32280
32281
32282
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32287
32288
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32290
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YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32243
32244
32245
32246
32247
32248
32249
32250
32251
32252
32253
32254
32255
32256
32257
32258
32259
32260
32261
32262
32263
32264
32265
32266
32267
32268
32269
32270
32271
32272
32273
32274
32275
32276
32277
32278
32279
32280
32281
32282
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32284
32285
32286
32287
32288
32289
32290
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1972 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1955 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1982 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1956 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1995 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1996 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1973 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1996 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1986 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1996 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1992 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1957 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1997 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1998 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1982 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1998 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1998 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1991 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1990 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1996 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1969 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1994 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1985 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1996 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1996 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1991 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1942 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1999 |PR17| |PR17|

N 2000 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1984 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1996 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1974 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1979 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1999 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1986 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1965 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1952 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1952 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1999 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1977 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2000 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1939 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1952 |PR26| |PR26|

N 2001 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1987 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2001 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 2001 |PR29| |PR29|

N 2001 |PR17| |PR17|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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32250
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32256
32257
32258
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32260
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32270
32271
32272
32273
32274
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32278
32279
32280
32281
32282
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YTD PC MASTER

CA132896 CA000132896 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 914071 A ACTIVE A1

CA132956 CA000132956 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898727 A ACTIVE AP

CA13299 CA000013299 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 29990 A ACTIVE AV

CA133698 CA000133698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230726 A ACTIVE AV

CA133892 CA000133892 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 915618 A ACTIVE AV

CA134133 CA000134133 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 915998 A ACTIVE A1

CA134640 CA000134640 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100878779 A ACTIVE AV

CA134750 CA000134750 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 43 HARNETT 916949 A ACTIVE AV

CA135619 CA000135619 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 918505 A ACTIVE AV

CA135717 CA000135717 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231333 A ACTIVE AP

CA136034 CA000136034 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 919194 A ACTIVE AV

CA136461 CA000136461 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 919729 A ACTIVE A1

CA136929 CA000136929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 920251 A ACTIVE A1

CA136987 CA000136987 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 920352 A ACTIVE AV

CA137493 CA000137493 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 921217 A ACTIVE AV

CA137935 CA000137935 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106292 A ACTIVE AV

CA13896 CA000013896 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 31648 A ACTIVE AV

CA139842 CA000139842 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898539 A ACTIVE AP

CA140243 CA000140243 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 926045 A ACTIVE AV

CA140522 CA000140522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 926554 A ACTIVE AV

CA140625 CA000140625 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 926756 A ACTIVE A1

CA140760 CA000140760 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 926977 A ACTIVE AV

CA141124 CA000141124 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 927667 A ACTIVE AV

CA141708 CA000141708 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 928732 A ACTIVE AV

CA144316 CA000144316 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 932929 A ACTIVE A1

CA14440 CA000014440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 33056 A ACTIVE A2

CA145403 CA000145403 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 934746 A ACTIVE AV

CA146023 CA000146023 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 935805 A ACTIVE AV

CA146597 CA000146597 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 936693 A ACTIVE AV

CA147025 CA000147025 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 937373 A ACTIVE AV

CA147259 CA000147259 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 937682 A ACTIVE AV

CA147926 CA000147926 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 938726 A ACTIVE A1

CA148283 CA000148283 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 939343 A ACTIVE AV

CA148294 CA000148294 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 939359 A ACTIVE AP

CA148551 CA000148551 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 939768 A ACTIVE AV

CA148574 CA000148574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 939799 A ACTIVE AV

CA148644 CA000148644 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 939908 A ACTIVE AV

CA16398 CA000016398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 38256 A ACTIVE AP

CA17305 CA000017305 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 40660 A ACTIVE AV

CA17882 CA000017882 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 42174 A ACTIVE AV

CA18509 CA000018509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 43810 A ACTIVE A1

CA20097 CA000020097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 47910 A ACTIVE AV

CA23355 CA000023355 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 858636 A ACTIVE AV

CA23902 CA000023902 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 57054 A ACTIVE A1

CA2415 CA000002415 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 982 A ACTIVE AV

CA25142 CA000025142 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 59728 A ACTIVE AV

CA25445 CA000025445 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941835 A ACTIVE AP

CA25738 CA000025738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 61052 A ACTIVE AV

CA26253 CA000026253 LIB REP LIB to REP 43 HARNETT 62164 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED DORMAN RAMMIE PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYNARD TALIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED MITCHELL TERRY MACK

VERIFIED HARVEY LOTIS MARIE

VERIFIED MERSHON NICHOLAS JAMES

UNVERIFIED DAVIS JACOB ALEXANDER

VERIFIED TARRAS ANTHONY ZACHARY

VERIFIED LINARES DELILAH ROSE

VERIFIED BYNUM THOMAS ANTHONY EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING OKOORIAN GEORGE JACK

VERIFIED STILES SAFRONIA LOUISE

UNVERIFIED BUTLER RICHARD CADE

UNVERIFIED SMITH TERRASHAE MARNISHA

VERIFIED TOMLINSON MATTHEW GRAY

VERIFIED BRADDY WILLIAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED ADAMS CLIFFORD MATTHEW

VERIFIED NORRIS REBECCA WEAVER

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH MELASHA KESHONDRIK

VERIFIED NGUYEN DUY ANH

VERIFIED FULLER-GILBERT KANEISHA CARMEN LASHAE

UNVERIFIED ROSADO YAMILEX IVETTE

VERIFIED WHITE SIDNEY ROBERTS

VERIFIED COVINGTON PANDORA SMITH

VERIFIED SULLIVAN DANIEL FRANCIS

UNVERIFIED PARRISH SAMUEL ALLEN

CONFIRMATION PENDING PATTERSON JAMES LARRY

VERIFIED FERANDEZ ASHLYN JANE

VERIFIED COLEMAN KAMERON KEITH

VERIFIED STROUD LOGAN HORACE

VERIFIED SHAWCROSS AARON DANIEL

VERIFIED DOWD ZAYLEN AL QUAN

UNVERIFIED WILKINS STUART RAY

VERIFIED MARTINEZ MOZELL KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRODORUTTI THERESA MARIE

VERIFIED APARICIO-VARGAS ASHLEY

VERIFIED RAY BLAKE THOMAS

VERIFIED HUFFMAN HANNAH NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH EDGAR THEODORE

VERIFIED STEWART VERNON KIRKLAND

VERIFIED TAYLOR JAMES LAWRENCE

UNVERIFIED TURNAGE PHYLLIS LANGSTON

VERIFIED WOMACK DOROTHY T

VERIFIED FERGUSON MICHAEL MARION

UNVERIFIED WISE MARY AMANDA

VERIFIED ASHWORTH JANICE HARRINGTON

VERIFIED SULLIVAN LABORN DECOSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRCLOTH DONNIE HUGH

VERIFIED CAMERON JOHN BURTON

VERIFIED ADAMS KEITH WAYNE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

310  TURKEY PATH RD BROADWAY NC 27505 310 TURKEY PATH RD

537  DUCHART LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 537 DUCHART LN

28  MITCHELL RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 28 MITCHELL RD

100 W ANDERSON ST   #E SELMA NC 27576 100 W ANDERSON ST # E

1203  BUD HAWKINS RD DUNN NC 28334 1203 BUD HAWKINS RD

221  WINWOOD DR ANGIER NC 27501 221 WINWOOD DR

1405  ARDSLEY CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1405 ARDSLEY CT

596  HALL RD ERWIN NC 28339 404 S 17TH ST

802  SUSAN TART RD   #B DUNN NC 28334 1087 RULNICK ST APT 1

JR 185  LEACH DR GARNER NC 27529 185 LEACH DR

301  SAINT ST DUNN NC 28334 301 SAINT ST

IV 4129  WIRE RD LINDEN NC 28356 4129 WIRE RD

408 W EDGAR ST   #A8 LILLINGTON NC 27546 408 W EDGAR ST # A8

97  TREASURE DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 97 TREASURE DR

127  DON PHELPS CIR LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 2262

3821  STEVENS MILL RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 3821 STEVENS MILL RD

3145  ERWIN CHAPEL RD DUNN NC 28334 3145 ERWIN CHAPEL RD

5207  MERIDIAN MARKET DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5207 MERIDIAN MARKET DR

88  ARBOR LOOP ANGIER NC 27501 88 ARBOR LOOP

228 E MAIN ST COATS NC 27521 228 E MAIN ST

84  CARDONA CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 84 CARDONA CT

914  LLOYD STEWART RD BROADWAY NC 27505 914 LLOYD STEWART RD

1405 S ELM AVE DUNN NC 28334 1405 S ELM AVE

III 110  FRED MCLEOD LN COATS NC 27521 110 FRED MCLEOD LN

508  CIRCLE DR ANGIER NC 27501 508 CIRCLE DR

1106  C P STEWART RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 1523

204  THAMES AVE LILLINGTON NC 27546 204 THAMES AVE

5028  SOUTH RIVER RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 5028 SOUTH RIVER RD

307  VILLAGE SQUARE DR DUNN NC 28334 1000 E 5TH ST

185  JARED DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 185 JARED DR

423  MINERAL SPRING LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 423 MINERAL SPRING LN

611 S POWELL AVE   #1514 DUNN NC 28334 611 S POWELL AVE # 1514

207  3RD ST ERWIN NC 28339 207 3RD ST

1568  US 401 S LILLINGTON NC 27546 1568 US 401 S

120  TOOTSIE DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 120 TOOTSIE DR

86  C P STEWART RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 86 C P STEWART RD

217  WOODVIEW CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 217 WOODVIEW CT

JR 126  OAK ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 126 OAK ST

906  WALNUT DR ERWIN NC 28339 906 WALNUT DR

165  OAK ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 1803

610 W DIVINE ST DUNN NC 28334 610 W DIVINE ST

2785  RAVEN ROCK RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 2785 RAVEN ROCK RD

83  CHURCH CIRCLE LN BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 PO BOX 297

1107 W DIVINE ST DUNN NC 28334 1107 W DIVINE ST

7800  US 421 N LILLINGTON NC 27546 7800 US 421 N

JR 286  WILL LUCAS RD LINDEN NC 28356 286 WILL LUCAS RD

152  BLACK RIVER DR   #B ANGIER NC 27501 152 BLACK RIVER DR # B

III 1461  MT PISGAH CHURCH RD BROADWAY NC 27505 1461 MT PISGAH CHURCH RD

38  WED DENNING RD ANGIER NC 27501 38 WED DENNING RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

BROADWAY NC 27505 9198805863 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108938715 W

SELMA NC 27576 W

DUNN NC 28334 8649798707 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9842897409 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

ERWIN NC 283392015 9108905793 O

FAYETTEVILLE NC 283042429 U

GARNER NC 27529 W

DUNN NC 28334 9107519142 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9103662068 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9104892881 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 8043506262 W

BUIES CREEK NC 27506 2525369879 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9109165883 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108977153 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9193318268 A

COATS NC 27521 9109293829 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 6097893342 U

BROADWAY NC 27505 9198979878 W

DUNN NC 28334 9106357604 B

COATS NC 27521 6179812824 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9196169220 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9199222906 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109298900 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9105143225 W

JARVIS APT 146 GREENVILLE NC 278582502 9109734614 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9198979644 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9197202005 B

DUNN NC 28334 9102248958 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9108928796 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 8142414811 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9194365573 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108909092 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9193567299 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108932520 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9108189590 W

LILLINGTON NC 275461803 9108904146 W

DUNN NC 28334 9198202643 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9105148003 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9108933832 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108900886 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108934166 W

LINDEN NC 28356 9108182684 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9102573136 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9192585042 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9197969379 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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32299
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32307
32308
32309
32310
32311
32312
32313
32314
32315
32316
32317
32318
32319
32320
32321
32322
32323
32324
32325
32326
32327
32328
32329
32330
32331
32332
32333
32334
32335
32336
32337
32338
32339
32340
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 21 NC Y 4/11/2019 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 23 NC Y 4/1/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 74 NC Y 11/29/1971 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

UN F 45 Y 2/18/2022 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL M 38 IL Y 7/5/2019 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO

UN M 21 NC Y 7/24/2019 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 28 Y 11/22/2021 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

HL F 43 TX Y 8/28/2019 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN U 23 Y 11/7/2019 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 29 Y 3/9/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 23 TX Y 12/13/2019 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 37 VA Y 1/6/2020 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

UN M 52 VA Y 1/10/2020 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 22 N 2/7/2020 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 44 FL Y 1/24/2022 |24| 24

NL F 85 NC Y 5/2/1978 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 21 NC Y 3/31/2022 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 40 Y 9/2/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN F 27 NC Y 9/10/2020 |PR24| COATS/GROVE CO

UN U 26 Y 9/10/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 22 NC Y 9/17/2020 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 59 NC Y 9/23/2020 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 63 MA Y 10/2/2020 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 21 NC Y 11/16/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 74 NC Y 1/7/1972 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 23 IL Y 2/10/2021 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 19 NC Y 4/23/2021 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 19 NC Y 6/20/2021 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 19 NC Y 7/29/2021 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 19 NC Y 8/10/2021 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 59 NC Y 10/5/2021 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 68 NC Y 11/15/2021 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 22 PA Y 11/16/2021 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON

HL F 19 NC Y 12/12/2021 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 19 NC Y 12/11/2021 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 19 NC Y 12/17/2021 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 72 NC Y 9/4/1980 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 62 NC Y 10/8/1984 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL M 72 Y 2/2/1988 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 72 NC Y 10/9/1972 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 65 NC Y 10/6/1980 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 65 OC Y 2/2/2010 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 49 NC Y 3/19/1992 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 82 Y 4/20/1968 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 80 NC Y 8/25/1992 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL M 61 NC Y 3/22/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 59 NC Y 10/1/1992 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 55 NC Y 10/5/1992 |PR08| BLACK RIVER
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU04 WARD #4 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

DUNN DU01 WARD #1 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

COATS 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU04 WARD #4 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU05 WARD #5 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER05 WARD #5 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER01 WARD #1 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU05 WARD #5 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU05 WARD #5 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CO COATS 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1999 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1948 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1977 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1984 |PR25| |PR25|

N 2001 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1994 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1979 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1999 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1993 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1999 |PR29| |PR29|

N 2002 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1985 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1970 |PR27| |PR27|

N 2000 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1978 |24| |24|

N 1937 |PR24| |PR24|

N 2001 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1982 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1995 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1996 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2000 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1963 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1959 |PR24| |PR24|

N 2001 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1948 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1999 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2003 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2003 |PR29| |PR29|

N 2003 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2003 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1963 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1954 |PR26| |PR26|

N 2000 |PR17| |PR17|

N 2003 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2003 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2003 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1950 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1960 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1950 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1950 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1957 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1957 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1973 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1940 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1942 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1961 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1963 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1967 |PR08| |PR08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32292
32293
32294
32295
32296
32297
32298
32299
32300
32301
32302
32303
32304
32305
32306
32307
32308
32309
32310
32311
32312
32313
32314
32315
32316
32317
32318
32319
32320
32321
32322
32323
32324
32325
32326
32327
32328
32329
32330
32331
32332
32333
32334
32335
32336
32337
32338
32339
32340

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002182



YTD PC MASTER

CA26256 CA000026256 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 62172 A ACTIVE AV

CA26339 CA000026339 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 62342 A ACTIVE AV

CA26359 CA000026359 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100888395 A ACTIVE AV

CA27750 CA000027750 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 65530 A ACTIVE A1

CA28886 CA000028886 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 67946 A ACTIVE AV

CA29495 CA000029495 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 69218 A ACTIVE A1

CA30235 CA000030235 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33191179 A ACTIVE AP

CA33082 CA000033082 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 77197 A ACTIVE AV

CA33526 CA000033526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 78010 A ACTIVE AV

CA35840 CA000035840 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889656 A ACTIVE AV

CA35960 CA000035960 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 81959 A ACTIVE AV

CA3816 CA000003816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33166282 A ACTIVE AV

CA3817 CA000003817 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33166281 A ACTIVE AV

CA38412 CA000038412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 85497 A ACTIVE A1

CA40698 CA000040698 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 88623 A ACTIVE A1

CA4110 CA000004110 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 5458 A ACTIVE AV

CA4111 CA000004111 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 5460 A ACTIVE AV

CA4383 CA000004383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 6120 A ACTIVE AV

CA44779 CA000044779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 94027 A ACTIVE AV

CA44794 CA000044794 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 94042 A ACTIVE AV

CA46741 CA000046741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 96781 A ACTIVE AV

CA51915 CA000051915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 810685 A ACTIVE AV

CA52294 CA000052294 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 811064 A ACTIVE AV

CA54337 CA000054337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 813107 A ACTIVE A1

CA54447 CA000054447 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 941960 A ACTIVE AN

CA56867 CA000056867 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100716798 A ACTIVE AV

CA57099 CA000057099 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33137167 A ACTIVE AV

CA5847 CA000005847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 9972 A ACTIVE AV

CA5850 CA000005850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 9978 A ACTIVE AV

CA58538 CA000058538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100537821 A ACTIVE AV

CA59009 CA000059009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 817779 A ACTIVE AV

CA60951 CA000060951 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940731 A ACTIVE AV

CA61629 CA000061629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941841 A ACTIVE AP

CA61648 CA000061648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 820418 A ACTIVE AV

CA6545 CA000006545 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 11810 A ACTIVE AV

CA66380 CA000066380 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 825150 A ACTIVE AV

CA66536 CA000066536 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100007779 A ACTIVE AV

CA67596 CA000067596 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 826366 A ACTIVE A1

CA67907 CA000067907 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 826677 A ACTIVE A1

CA68602 CA000068602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 827372 A ACTIVE AV

CA70629 CA000070629 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 829399 A ACTIVE AV

CA70767 CA000070767 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 829537 A ACTIVE AV

CA70941 CA000070941 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 931639 A ACTIVE AV

CA72151 CA000072151 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33216754 A ACTIVE AV

CA74105 CA000074105 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 832875 A ACTIVE AV

CA78260 CA000078260 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 900704 A ACTIVE A1

CA78870 CA000078870 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 837923 A ACTIVE AV

CA79211 CA000079211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 838355 A ACTIVE AV

CA80565 CA000080565 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 840012 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ADAMS HEIDI RENEE

VERIFIED BAKER LOIS JONES

VERIFIED BRANHAM BRENDA KAYE

UNVERIFIED ROBERTS ANNA LEE

VERIFIED JUDD ALLEN JUNIOR

UNVERIFIED GRANTHAM JUDY WHITE

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL MATTHEW JEREMY

VERIFIED CROSS KARL WARREN

VERIFIED HECK SHOSHONA SHERE

VERIFIED NEIGHBORS KAREN MUNDEN

VERIFIED JONES PAMELA HENSLEY

VERIFIED BROADWELL CAROLYN BATCHELOR

VERIFIED BROADWELL COY LEE

UNVERIFIED KUVER DIANE BOYARSKI

UNVERIFIED MAYNARD VIRGINIA PARKER

VERIFIED BUFFKIN DELORES MCLEOD

VERIFIED BUFFKIN GARY GENE

VERIFIED LANNE BRENDA JACKSON

VERIFIED COTTON TAMEKKIA LASHAUN

VERIFIED THOMPSON ROBIN GRAHAM

VERIFIED BRYANT SALLY PENDER

VERIFIED OWEN GARY RAY

VERIFIED MEECE SCOTT WILSON

UNVERIFIED CAMPBELL ALLEN NEY'TAWAN

UNVERIFIED NEW NINO JESUS ISMAEL

VERIFIED STRONG HALLON JEANNETTE

VERIFIED AHL WALTERS MORRISSA LEAH

VERIFIED CURRIN SUSAN BYRD

VERIFIED CURRIN THURMAN ABNER

VERIFIED TURNER AMBRESA NICOLE

VERIFIED MCNEILL-HARRIS CHANDRA BIRDENA

VERIFIED ROGERS JERROD LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCANTS SHENARIA DELORES

VERIFIED WATSON DAMEKA EILEEN

VERIFIED EDWARDS CHARLENE VERNELL

VERIFIED MCNEILL MICHELL SWANSON

VERIFIED SANDERS TORY HOVERMALE

UNVERIFIED MERRITT LINDA AMOS

UNVERIFIED HUDNETT TERRY CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED TAYLOR ROGER NEAL

VERIFIED HOLLEMAN MONICA JAMES

VERIFIED WILLIAMS LINDA PARKER

VERIFIED DAVIS TAKISHA ELISE

VERIFIED PERKINS SCOTT LANE

VERIFIED ELLIOTT BILLY LEE

UNVERIFIED JOHNSON PATRICIA BIRES

VERIFIED SEMANICK CELESTE MARIE

VERIFIED DIXON LAURA ANN

VERIFIED WOOD DEBORA HAYES

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

38  WED DENNING RD ANGIER NC 27501 38 WED DENNING RD

3979  CHALYBEATE SPRINGS RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 3979 CHALYBEATE SPRINGS RD

1905  TISCHER RD   #D RALEIGH NC 27603 1905 TISCHER RD # D

310  POULTRY LN BROADWAY NC 27505 310 POULTRY LN

34  MIMMS RD BROADWAY NC 27505 34 MIMMS RD

830  CLARKS CORNER RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 830 CLARKS CORNER RD

7115  US 301 HWY S FOUR OAKS NC 27524 7115 US 301 HWY S

201  TIRZAH DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 201 TIRZAH DR

179  BEAR LN DUNN NC 28334 PO BOX 1975

2645  MEYERSWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 2645 MEYERSWOOD DR

1699  DENNING RD ANGIER NC 27501 1699 DENNING RD

7110  OLD STAGE RD ANGIER NC 27501 7110 OLD STAGE RD

7110  OLD STAGE RD ANGIER NC 27501 7110 OLD STAGE RD

821  WHEELER DR ANGIER NC 27501 821 WHEELER DR

2859  US 301 S DUNN NC 28334 PO BOX 157

12220  US 421 N BROADWAY NC 27505 12220 US 421 N

12220  US 421 N BROADWAY NC 27505 12220 US 421 N

113  BYRD DR DUNN NC 28334 113 BYRD DR

1204 S 12TH ST   #B LILLINGTON NC 27546 1204 S 12TH ST # B

1107 S 9TH ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 1107 S 9TH ST

599  WILBURN RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 599 WILBURN RD

4621  PINEY GROVE RD ANGIER NC 27501 4621 PINEY GROVE RD

821  DIXON RD COATS NC 27521 821 DIXON RD

892  TIM CURRIN RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 892 TIM CURRIN RD

42  LOY CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 42 LOY CT

1710  WOODLAND RD GARNER NC 27529 1710 WOODLAND RD

295  STALLINGS MILL LOOP   #301 CLAYTON NC 27520 295 STALLINGS MILL LOOP # 301

170  CURRIN COMPTON LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 170 CURRIN COMPTON LN

JR 170  CURRIN COMPTON LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 170 CURRIN COMPTON LN

5513  BOBBITT RD APEX NC 27539 5513 BOBBITT RD

127  WOODRIDGE DR DUNN NC 28334 127 WOODRIDGE DR

16  SMITH DR ANGIER NC 27501 10128 WALTER MYATT RD

57  GREGTOWN LN ANGIER NC 27501 57 GREGTOWN LN

259  KAY LN ANGIER NC 27501 259 KAY LN

802  LESLIE CAMPBELL AVE LILLINGTON NC 27546 P O BOX  1462

10315  US 421 N BROADWAY NC 27505 10315 US 421 N

1118  EVOLVE DR GARNER NC 27529 1118 EVOLVE DR

80  HAVERHILL PL FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 80 HAVERHILL PL

330  SHERMAN RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 330 SHERMAN RD

JR 6264  OLD US 421 LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 443

146  JESSIE LEE LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 146 JESSIE LEE LN

829  RUFFIN RD DUNN NC 28334 829 RUFFIN RD

408  ANNA ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 408 ANNA ST

4966  RALEIGH RD BENSON NC 27504 4966 RALEIGH RD

50  KELLY LN COATS NC 27521 50 KELLY LN

825  ST MATTHEWS RD ERWIN NC 28339 825 ST MATTHEWS RD

115  ROCKY POINT CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 115 ROCKY POINT CT

59  SPRUCE LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 59 SPRUCE LN

331  WOODS POND LN DUNN NC 28334 331 WOODS POND LN
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ANGIER NC 27501 9196392711 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9195674810 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9192586387 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9107597672 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 9195529761 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 U

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

DUNN NC 283351975 9108902746 B

APEX NC 27539 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9198019584 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9192448315 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9192448315 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9199463402 W

LINDEN NC 283560157 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9194993963 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9194993961 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108147521 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109857641 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108935713 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9195574367 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9196394215 W

COATS NC 27521 9108931174 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9107238796 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9199864127 W

GARNER NC 27529 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9107404603 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9105142670 W

APEX NC 27539 B

DUNN NC 28334 9196340233 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 275267875 9108901431 W

ANGIER NC 27501 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9193311133 B

BUIES CREEK NC 27506 9108935554 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9193231123 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9106947230 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9197962783 W

MAMERS NC 275520443 9108143930 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9198890402 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108928514 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 B

BENSON NC 27504 W

COATS NC 27521 9103033290 B

ERWIN NC 28339 9106581650 O

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9199168277 W

DUNN NC 28334 9198203868 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 53 Y 10/5/1992 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 68 NC Y 10/5/1992 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN F 71 N 2/22/2022 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 59 NC Y 6/23/1993 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 73 NC Y 3/19/1994 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 69 NC Y 5/3/1994 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN M 52 Y 10/3/2019 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL M 59 IL Y 7/21/1995 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 45 NC Y 8/10/1995 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

NL F 56 NC Y 3/2/2022 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

NL F 55 NC Y 2/12/1996 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN F 78 NC Y 10/20/2017 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

UN M 80 NC Y 10/20/2017 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 80 PA Y 8/6/1996 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 80 NC Y 10/3/1996 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO

NL F 69 NC Y 10/9/1972 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 73 NC Y 10/9/1972 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 68 NC Y 9/19/1988 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 43 NC Y 1/31/1998 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

NL F 65 Y 2/12/1998 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

UN F 63 NC Y 7/21/1998 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 56 NC Y 3/3/2000 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 42 NC Y 3/6/2000 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 43 NC Y 9/22/2000 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

HL M 49 TX Y 3/25/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN U 69 Y 11/20/2019 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

NL F 41 NJ Y 4/7/2015 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 64 NC Y 5/9/1977 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 68 NC Y 3/21/1972 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 39 MS Y 10/26/2016 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 UNC

NL F 54 NY Y 10/13/2000 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 39 NC Y 2/10/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 38 Y 3/22/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN F 47 NC Y 7/1/2002 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 54 Y 9/18/1986 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 48 VA Y 8/9/2002 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 44 NC Y 6/13/2007 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 68 PA Y 1/5/2004 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 45 NJ Y 3/16/2004 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 50 NC Y 6/24/2004 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 50 NC Y 9/18/2004 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 80 NC Y 9/17/2004 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO

UN F 43 Y 10/28/2020 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 45 Y 11/3/2020 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL M 54 NC Y 10/20/2004 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 80 NY Y 2/28/2017 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 57 NY Y 8/1/2006 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 35 NC Y 10/16/2006 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 57 MA Y 5/4/2007 |PR24| COATS/GROVE
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

DUNN DU01 WARD #1 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER05 WARD #5 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3
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YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1969 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1954 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1951 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1963 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1949 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1953 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1970 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1963 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1977 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1966 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1967 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1944 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1942 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1942 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1942 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1953 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1949 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1954 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1979 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1957 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1959 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1966 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1980 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1979 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1973 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1953 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1981 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1958 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1954 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1983 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1968 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1983 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1984 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1975 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1968 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1974 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1978 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1954 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1977 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1972 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1972 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1942 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1979 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1977 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1968 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1942 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1965 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1987 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1965 |PR24| |PR24|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CA80592 CA000080592 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 840048 A ACTIVE A1

CA81256 CA000081256 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 840876 A ACTIVE AV

CA8159 CA000008159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 16184 A ACTIVE AV

CA81844 CA000081844 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 841560 A ACTIVE A1

CA8211 CA000008211 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 16320 A ACTIVE AV

CA82519 CA000082519 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 887246 A ACTIVE AV

CA83238 CA000083238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 843317 A ACTIVE AV

CA83247 CA000083247 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940925 A ACTIVE AV

CA84990 CA000084990 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100740324 A ACTIVE AP

CA86076 CA000086076 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 913342 A ACTIVE AV

CA86261 CA000086261 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941729 A ACTIVE AV

CA86608 CA000086608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 847668 A ACTIVE AV

CA87340 CA000087340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940770 A ACTIVE AV

CA87922 CA000087922 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 849352 A ACTIVE AV

CA87974 CA000087974 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 849419 A ACTIVE AV

CA88205 CA000088205 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 43 HARNETT 849734 A ACTIVE AV

CA88229 CA000088229 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 849775 A ACTIVE AV

CA89112 CA000089112 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 850940 A ACTIVE AV

CA89636 CA000089636 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33202878 A ACTIVE AP

CA89681 CA000089681 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231147 A ACTIVE AV

CA90156 CA000090156 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 852165 A ACTIVE AV

CA91914 CA000091914 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100563973 A ACTIVE AV

CA92256 CA000092256 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 854908 A ACTIVE AV

CA92614 CA000092614 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 855358 A ACTIVE AP

CA92699 CA000092699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 855471 A ACTIVE A1

CA92817 CA000092817 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100314831 A ACTIVE AV

CA9319 CA000009319 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 19348 A ACTIVE AV

CA93473 CA000093473 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 906075 A ACTIVE AV

CA93553 CA000093553 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 856495 A ACTIVE AV

CA94516 CA000094516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 857815 A ACTIVE AV

CA94936 CA000094936 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 858299 A ACTIVE A1

CA96321 CA000096321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 860200 A ACTIVE AV

CA96364 CA000096364 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 860260 A ACTIVE AV

CA96443 CA000096443 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 889457 A ACTIVE AV

CA96522 CA000096522 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100553263 A ACTIVE AP

CA96810 CA000096810 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 860864 A ACTIVE AV

CA97024 CA000097024 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 861158 A ACTIVE AV

CA98988 CA000098988 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 863874 A ACTIVE AV

CA99529 CA000099529 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940966 A ACTIVE AV

CA99694 CA000099694 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940725 A ACTIVE AV

CB56364 CB000056364 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232974 A ACTIVE AP

CB81199 CB000081199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100847943 A ACTIVE AV

CC107793 CC000107793 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100168839 A ACTIVE A2

CC134047 CC000134047 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100791267 A ACTIVE AV

CE32333 CE000032333 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 859575 A ACTIVE AV

CE32903 CE000032903 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231395 A ACTIVE AP

CE39606 CE000039606 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231327 A ACTIVE AP

CE46835 CE000046835 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884609 A ACTIVE AV

CG113379 CG000113379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33232122 A ACTIVE AP
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UNVERIFIED KALWARA LINDA FAYE

VERIFIED FIELDS DEBRA MYATT

VERIFIED HARDEE JOHN MANFRED

UNVERIFIED DERAMUS LLOYD WALTON

VERIFIED HARGIS BRENDA J

VERIFIED MASON KARA MARIE

VERIFIED STANLEY ALICIA PATRICIA

VERIFIED HARDEE DAVID JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMILTON PRECIOUS NECOLE

VERIFIED GROSSMAN JAMES BRADLEY

VERIFIED THOMPSON GEORGE WAYNE

VERIFIED MCDOUGALD LARRY DONNELL

VERIFIED PURCELL DORA ANN

VERIFIED POLLARD WENDY FAYE

VERIFIED BARGER DANNY JOE

VERIFIED ADAMS LATONYA TRENEICE

VERIFIED INGUANZA RAMON

VERIFIED COSTA DAVID ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING REARDON PATRICIA BARBOUR

VERIFIED WALDSCHMIDT DONNA MARLENE

VERIFIED TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFIED PEPPER PERSILANDA MOSINDE

VERIFIED INGUANZA AMANDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDGINS STEVEN TYLER

UNVERIFIED CARROLL KIMBERLY LUARA

VERIFIED MOORE SHERRIE LYNN

VERIFIED IVEY MARCIA ELAINE JOHNSON

VERIFIED JONES SHARICKA MARIE

VERIFIED BELL DONYA CHERRISE

VERIFIED STEWART JOAN AMMONS

UNVERIFIED LUCAS ZACHARY RYAN

VERIFIED STEPHENSON JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED NEAULT JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED PARKER HUNTER FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING IRELAND BRITTNEY RATIGAN

VERIFIED STEENSTRA RALPH

VERIFIED HAYES BRIDGET ROCHELLE

VERIFIED ROGERS CHRISTINA KATHRYNE GAYLE

VERIFIED TURLINGTON DANIEL GORDON

VERIFIED OLIVE JACOB DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING JEWELL TAMMI LYNN

VERIFIED WHITTEN LACEY LEE

CONFIRMATION PENDING GALVIN EMILY MARIE

VERIFIED BRADBURY NICOLE KATARINA

VERIFIED FERGUSON KATHRYN LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAGWELL TRACEY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MATHHUES MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED HARRIS CATHERINE RENAE

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL TAYLOR MCEACHERN
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4001  NC 55 E DUNN NC 28334 4001 NC 55 E

415 E DEPOT ST ANGIER NC 27501 PO BOX 804

100  CHADBURY DR DUNN NC 28334 100 CHADBURY DR

266  OLD COATS RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 702

532  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD ANGIER NC 27501 532 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD

2673  OAKRIDGE RIVER RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 2673 OAKRIDGE RIVER RD

400 S 15TH ST ERWIN NC 28339 400 S 15TH ST

302 E I ST ERWIN NC 28339 302 E I ST

500  ASHEWYCK COMMONS CT   #B FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 500 ASHEWYCK COMMONS CT # B

2028  BAILEY RD COATS NC 27521 2028 BAILEY RD

JR 510 W BLACKMAN RD DUNN NC 28334 510 W BLACKMAN RD

22  BETHUNES ST BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 22 BETHUNES ST

401 S RALEIGH ST   #A ANGIER NC 27501 401 S RALEIGH ST # A

45  BIG J ST ERWIN NC 28339 PO BOX 837

25  RUTH CIR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 25 RUTH CIR

147  J T MCNEILL LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 728

JR 755  C T THOMAS LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 755 C T THOMAS LN

139  FULTON LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 139 FULTON LN

9442  STRICKLANDS CROSSROADS RD   #LOT15 BENSON NC 27504 9442 STRICKLANDS

271  PIERCE RD GARNER NC 27529 271 PIERCE RD

5681  SOUTH RIVER RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 5681 SOUTH RIVER RD

2710  JOHNNY BAKER RD WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2710 JOHNNY BAKER RD

755  C T THOMAS LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 755 C T THOMAS LN

80  NORRINGTON RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 160 DRY BROOK CIR

107  WOMACK DR ERWIN NC 28339 107 WOMACK DR

2107  US 70 HWY E GARNER NC 27529 2107 US 70 HWY E

1107 S 12TH ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 1107 S 12TH ST

114  CASWELL ST DUNN NC 28334 114 CASWELL ST

203  CEDARWOOD DR ERWIN NC 28339 203 CEDARWOOD DR

745  IRIS BRYANT RD DUNN NC 28334 745 IRIS BRYANT RD

1730  WILL LUCAS RD LINDEN NC 28356 50 PARROT LN

50  STRICKLAND LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 50 STRICKLAND LN

1108 S 10TH ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 1108 S 10TH ST

2923  MT PISGAH CHURCH RD BROADWAY NC 27505 PO BOX 42

140  ROEBUCK LN GARNER NC 27529 140 ROEBUCK LN

170  CASSIDY LN COATS NC 27521 170 CASSIDY LN

160  LEANNA LN ERWIN NC 28339 160 LEANNA LN

861  JOHNSON RD COATS NC 27521 861 JOHNSON RD

55  GARY WILLIAMS LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 55 GARY WILLIAMS LN

291  CAMBRIDGE DR ANGIER NC 27501 291 CAMBRIDGE DR

116  COBEY CT CLAYTON NC 27520 116 COBEY CT

10121  BALWINS GATE CARY NC 27511 10121 BALWINS GATE

3033  POOLE RD   #100 RALEIGH NC 27610 3033 POOLE RD # 100

406  RITTENHOUSE CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 406 RITTENHOUSE CT

83  CHURCH CIRCLE LN BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 PO BOX 297

141  WAYMON WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 141 WAYMON WAY

128  PONDFIELD CT CLAYTON NC 27527 128 PONDFIELD CT

1229  JOGGING CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1229 JOGGING CT

101  BLACKTHORNE CT CLAYTON NC 27520 101 BLACKTHORNE CT
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DUNN NC 28334 9108976913 W

ANGIER NC 275010804 9194577333 W

DUNN NC 28334 9197533440 W

BUIES CREEK NC 275060702 9103228388 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9192105272 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9196041459 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9103661232 B

ERWIN NC 28339 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

COATS NC 27521 9102243625 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105144058 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9106589203 B

ANGIER NC 27501 7028120803 B

ERWIN NC 28339 9108919115 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9195523608 W

LILLINGTON NC 275460728 9108134591 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106447380 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109160103 W

CROSSROADS RD LOT 15 BENSON NC 275046692 W

GARNER NC 27529 9103084875 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106587799 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 A

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106447381 W

APT 101 LILLINGTON NC 275464819 9108140283 W

ERWIN NC 28339 6236403071 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108933395 W

DUNN NC 28334 9109021354 B

ERWIN NC 28339 9102031437 B

DUNN NC 28334 9105143081 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 283238328 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109850875 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109732616 O

LILLINGTON NC 275460042 9108906993 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

COATS NC 27521 9199020272 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9105919259 B

COATS NC 27521 9199029744 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9109850622 W

ANGIER NC 27501 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9199776639 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9108933832 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 2529080032 W
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NL F 80 NC Y 4/27/1994 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 64 SC Y 7/17/2007 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 72 NC Y 10/4/1984 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 78 AL Y 9/7/2007 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 73 NC Y 9/29/1970 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 35 NJ Y 11/9/2015 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 35 NC Y 1/15/2008 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL U 33 Y 2/23/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 32 NC Y 2/7/2020 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 40 NC Y 2/28/2019 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 34 NC Y 3/18/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE

NL M 66 NC Y 7/31/2008 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 72 NC Y 2/15/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 34 NC Y 9/8/2008 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE

UN M 64 OH Y 9/18/2008 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 40 NC Y 9/23/2008 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

HL M 40 Y 9/23/2008 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 55 MA Y 12/12/2007 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 65 Y 7/13/2020 |PR35| BANNER

UN F 58 OC Y 3/3/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 33 NC Y 10/17/2008 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 63 OC Y 5/19/2017 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 42 NC Y 11/4/2008 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL M 31 NC Y 1/16/2009 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 62 NC Y 2/6/2009 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 53 NC Y 10/26/2012 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

NL F 82 NC Y 3/16/1972 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

NL F 37 NC Y 5/3/2018 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 50 NC Y 4/11/2008 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 58 NC Y 9/29/2009 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL M 31 NC Y 12/18/2009 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL M 72 NC Y 6/14/2010 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 54 MI Y 7/6/2010 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

NL M 30 NC Y 3/11/2016 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 30 AK Y 1/13/2017 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

UN M 65 FL Y 8/26/2010 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 31 NC Y 9/23/2010 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 29 AL Y 6/28/2011 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 36 NC Y 2/24/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN U 29 Y 2/12/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 60 FL Y 4/6/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL F 43 MI Y 5/18/2021 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 42 WA Y 6/4/2010 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 26 FL Y 9/20/2020 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

UN F 68 MO Y 5/4/2010 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 53 Y 3/10/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL U 45 Y 3/9/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 45 Y 1/22/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 33 NC Y 3/17/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2
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13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER03 WARD #3 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER02 WARD #2 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER01 WARD #1 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU02 WARD #2 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER01 WARD #1 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

ERWIN ER06 WARD #6 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10
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53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC01

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC01

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC01

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5
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SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32390
32391
32392
32393
32394
32395
32396
32397
32398
32399
32400
32401
32402
32403
32404
32405
32406
32407
32408
32409
32410
32411
32412
32413
32414
32415
32416
32417
32418
32419
32420
32421
32422
32423
32424
32425
32426
32427
32428
32429
32430
32431
32432
32433
32434
32435
32436
32437
32438

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002201



YTD PC MASTER

N 1942 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1958 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1950 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1944 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1949 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1987 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1987 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1989 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1990 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1982 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1988 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1956 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1950 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1988 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1958 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1982 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1982 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1967 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1957 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1964 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1989 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1959 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1980 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1991 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1960 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1969 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1940 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1985 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1972 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1964 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1991 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1950 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1968 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1992 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1992 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1957 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1991 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1993 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1986 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1993 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1962 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1979 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1980 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1996 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1954 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1969 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1977 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1977 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1989 |PR12| |PR12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32390
32391
32392
32393
32394
32395
32396
32397
32398
32399
32400
32401
32402
32403
32404
32405
32406
32407
32408
32409
32410
32411
32412
32413
32414
32415
32416
32417
32418
32419
32420
32421
32422
32423
32424
32425
32426
32427
32428
32429
32430
32431
32432
32433
32434
32435
32436
32437
32438
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YTD PC MASTER

CG115310 CG000115310 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230758 A ACTIVE A1

CG130673 CG000130673 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229971 A ACTIVE AV

CG7446 CG000007446 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100023444 A ACTIVE AV

CH49350 CH000049350 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882295 A ACTIVE AV

CJ100151 CJ000100151 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889048 A ACTIVE AV

CJ100436 CJ000100436 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100888026 A ACTIVE AV

CJ101882 CJ000101882 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33051459 A ACTIVE AP

CJ104671 CJ000104671 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33054248 A ACTIVE AV

CJ105135 CJ000105135 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33054712 A ACTIVE AP

CJ105237 CJ000105237 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33054814 A ACTIVE AP

CJ105372 CJ000105372 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898090 A ACTIVE AP

CJ105679 CJ000105679 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33055256 A ACTIVE AV

CJ10585 CJ000010585 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 1033475 A ACTIVE AV

CJ106049 CJ000106049 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100891004 A ACTIVE AV

CJ106251 CJ000106251 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100664868 A ACTIVE AV

CJ106489 CJ000106489 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33056066 A ACTIVE AV

CJ106612 CJ000106612 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33167343 A ACTIVE AP

CJ107002 CJ000107002 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33056579 A ACTIVE AV

CJ107765 CJ000107765 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33057342 A ACTIVE AV

CJ10797 CJ000010797 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33176787 A ACTIVE AV

CJ108224 CJ000108224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884441 A ACTIVE AV

CJ108314 CJ000108314 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33057891 A ACTIVE AP

CJ109925 CJ000109925 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106191 A ACTIVE AV

CJ110499 CJ000110499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941906 A ACTIVE AP

CJ110585 CJ000110585 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33060162 A ACTIVE AV

CJ111861 CJ000111861 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33061438 A ACTIVE AP

CJ112026 CJ000112026 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33201193 A ACTIVE AV

CJ112467 CJ000112467 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33062044 A ACTIVE AV

CJ112622 CJ000112622 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940593 A ACTIVE AV

CJ11313 CJ000011313 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 1065814 A ACTIVE AV

CJ113378 CJ000113378 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33062955 A ACTIVE AV

CJ114586 CJ000114586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898396 A ACTIVE AP

CJ11460 CJ000011460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 1071950 A ACTIVE AV

CJ114782 CJ000114782 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33064359 A ACTIVE AP

CJ115037 CJ000115037 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33177186 A ACTIVE AV

CJ115046 CJ000115046 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33064623 A ACTIVE AV

CJ116234 CJ000116234 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 942008 A ACTIVE AN

CJ116358 CJ000116358 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33147063 A ACTIVE AV

CJ116412 CJ000116412 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33066308 A ACTIVE AV

CJ116721 CJ000116721 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33066722 A ACTIVE AP

CJ117002 CJ000117002 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33067094 A ACTIVE AP

CJ11766 CJ000011766 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 1120900 A ACTIVE AP

CJ117660 CJ000117660 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33067986 A ACTIVE AV

CJ117788 CJ000117788 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33068182 A ACTIVE A1

CJ118256 CJ000118256 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231164 A ACTIVE AV

CJ118567 CJ000118567 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33069252 A ACTIVE AV

CJ118601 CJ000118601 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 938230 A ACTIVE AV

CJ119687 CJ000119687 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33186598 A ACTIVE AP

CJ121013 CJ000121013 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33072418 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED HOLM MARK JOSEPH

VERIFIED WOODARD JACLYN LOFTIN

VERIFIED KING SUZANNE BOGLOVITS

VERIFIED TURPIN MATTHEW ALAN

VERIFIED ALLEN JOSEPH THOMAS

VERIFIED PEAK LISA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL TIFFANY BROOKE

VERIFIED KORZELIUS DEBORAH ANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHINSON BETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WATKINS HOLLIE COLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ABEN MELODYE MCHONE

VERIFIED HUTCHINSON DANIEL WARREN

VERIFIED HIGGINS BONNIE BARBOUR

VERIFIED POSTON CEDRIC JAMAAHL

VERIFIED BEEBE CHRISTOPHER FOULKE

VERIFIED LAWSON MARIA LIGOTINO

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALES JOSEPH YANES

VERIFIED DANIEL ERNA STROMSLAND

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRENDA ANN DARDEN

VERIFIED LEE CHARLES GLENN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TONYA YVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH RANDY CLIFFORD

VERIFIED ELLIS JESSICA RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDIN MARLENE CHAMPION

VERIFIED HARDIN CRAIG NYE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVINER CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE

VERIFIED AUTRY HEATHER DAWN

VERIFIED SULLIVAN LISA MARIE

VERIFIED BULLARD ASHLEE BRADSHAW

VERIFIED STEVENS MARGARET WELLS

VERIFIED DEMAURO DOMINIC J

VERIFICATION PENDING ROLAND JEREMY LEE

VERIFIED WEAVER KENNETH HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS JAMES DARRELL STANLEY

VERIFIED BRENNAN DARCY JANE

VERIFIED CIELINSKI ERICA DIANE

UNVERIFIED NEW DENNING BLAKE WHITFIELD

VERIFIED KLAUSING TERRIS ELAINE

VERIFIED NEWCOMB KATHRYN SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KORB JUSTIN ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BAILEY FRANCIS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING COATS JUDY GODWIN

VERIFIED VANN JIMMY CLARENCE

UNVERIFIED WOOD JIMMY DEVON

VERIFIED PARKER GARY ALFRED

VERIFIED BOWERS CRAIG DOUGLAS

VERIFIED KEENAN AUDRA OHLWEILER

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK KENNETH

VERIFIED PARRISH BRADLEY ALAN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

122  PINE HALL DR   #106 CLAYTON NC 27527 122 PINE HALL DR # 106

327  CARMIL DR SELMA NC 27576 327 CARMIL DR

402  DEVONHALL LN CARY NC 27518 402 DEVONHALL LN

308 S BLOUNT ST   #1614 RALEIGH NC 27601 P O BOX 735

9000  FANNY BROWN RD RALEIGH NC 27603 9000 FANNY BROWN RD

622  NEW PEAK CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 622 NEW PEAK CT

326  BELLINI DR CLAYTON NC 27527 326 BELLINI DR

703  BRIDGEPORT CIR CLAYTON NC 27527 703 BRIDGEPORT CIR

1090  OLD ROCK QUARRY RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1090 OLD ROCK QUARRY RD

1045  PACKING PLANT RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 P.O. BOX 422

2103  SWEET ALMOND DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2103 SWEET ALMOND DR

103  HALES RD KENLY NC 27542 103 HALES RD

5872  CORNWALLIS RD GARNER NC 27529 2931 JACK RD

1029  TURNER MEADOW DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1029 TURNER MEADOW DR

3644  KAPALUA WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 3644 KAPALUA WAY

2400  WHITE MEMORIAL CHURCH RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 2400 WHITE MEMORIAL CHURCH RD

JR 39  MCDOWELL PKWY CLAYTON NC 27520 39 MCDOWELL PKWY

11  STILLWOOD CT CLAYTON NC 27520 11 STILLWOOD CT

189  CAMBRIDGE ELM DR CLAYTON NC 27520 189 CAMBRIDGE ELM DR

JR 428  CAMPGROUND RD SELMA NC 27576 PO BOX 954

2405  SAVIOR ST RALEIGH NC 27610 2405 SAVIOR ST

323  FALCON RUN MIDDLESEX NC 27557 323 FALCON RUN

1200 E ASH ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1200 E ASH ST

303 E E ST ERWIN NC 28339 303 E E ST

5600  MEADOWBROOK RD BENSON NC 27504 5600 MEADOWBROOK RD

5699  BLACK CREEK RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 5699 BLACK CREEK RD

92  GOLDA RD BENSON NC 27504 92 GOLDA RD

2400  STONE PL CLAYTON NC 27520 2400 STONE PL

635  MAIN ST   #24 LILLINGTON NC 27546 635 MAIN ST # 24

359  SOUTH MURPHREY RD ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 359 SOUTH MURPHREY RD

318  TIMBER WOLF XING GARNER NC 27529 318 TIMBER WOLF XING

1445  SAWYER RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1445 SAWYER RD

1835  OLD US 70 HWY W CLAYTON NC 27520 1835 OLD US 70 HWY W

2440  US 70 A HWY SELMA NC 27576 2440 US 70 A HWY

394  AIREDALE TRL GARNER NC 27529 394 AIREDALE TRL

218  HAZELNUT LN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 218 HAZELNUT LN

597  HODGES CHAPEL RD DUNN NC 28334 597 HODGES CHAPEL RD

320  SHOTWELL RD   #215 CLAYTON NC 27520 320 SHOTWELL RD # 215

18 S GREY ABBEY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 18 S GREY ABBEY DR

191  FONTANA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 191 FONTANA DR

67  MIRACLE WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 67 MIRACLE WAY

1503  KENMORE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 1503 KENMORE DR

3785  LITTLE CREEK CHURCH RD CLAYTON NC 27520 3785 LITTLE CREEK CHURCH RD

2710  POWHATAN RD CLAYTON NC 27527 PO BOX 1382

375  MIDDLE LANDING DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 375 MIDDLE LANDING DR

109  OAK HILL CT ANGIER NC 27501 109 OAK HILL CT

4280  BENSON RD ANGIER NC 27501 4280 BENSON RD

707  LAKEVIEW DR CLAYTON NC 27520 707 LAKEVIEW DR

525  WHITE MEMORIAL CHURCH RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 525 WHITE MEMORIAL CHURCH RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CLAYTON NC 27527 8438143825 W

SELMA NC 27576 7049992912 W

CARY NC 27518 W

SYLVA NC 28779 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9197575158 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193590209 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199659576 W

PINE LEVEL NC 27568 9194270981 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

KENLY NC 27542 9199659576 W

CLAYTON NC 275208422 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193333636 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195530472 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193001951 B

PINE LEVEL NC 275680954 9197471010 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9199713388 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 3213628613 W

ERWIN NC 28339 W

BENSON NC 27504 9196042309 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196312383 W

BENSON NC 27504 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195531905 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9196012983 W

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9195534098 W

GARNER NC 27529 9193003150 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195537692 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196335870 W

GARNER NC 27529 9199802428 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192722048 W

DUNN NC 28334 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9999999999 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193947909 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192234612 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193003517 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9105200912 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192430755 B

CLAYTON NC 275281382 9192625239 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9198948472 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9196398667 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 58 ND Y 2/21/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 31 NC Y 1/26/2022 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL F 59 PA Y 10/31/2007 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL M 29 NC Y 1/5/2022 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

UN U 52 Y 2/26/2022 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

UN F 50 NY Y 2/18/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 43 NC Y 8/25/2004 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 49 NY Y 10/6/2004 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

UN F 43 NC Y 10/7/2004 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 40 NC Y 10/8/2004 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 54 NC Y 3/29/2022 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL M 44 GA Y 10/9/2004 |PR36| BEULAH

NL F 68 Y 9/22/1984 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

UN M 41 NC Y 3/11/2022 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 48 NC Y 1/29/2019 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 UNC

UN F 64 NY Y 10/12/2004 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL M 36 TX Y 12/14/2017 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

HL F 69 NC Y 10/13/2004 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 55 NC Y 10/4/2004 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN M 54 NC Y 10/8/2018 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

UN U 47 Y 1/21/2022 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL M 58 NY Y 11/2/2004 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 35 NC Y 1/11/2022 |29| 29 GBO

NL U 57 Y 3/21/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL M 35 NC Y 3/24/2005 |PR38| MEADOW

NL M 39 NC Y 7/27/2005 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 47 Y 5/28/2020 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 52 MA Y 8/29/2005 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL F 39 NC Y 2/3/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 82 Y 10/1/1984 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

NL M 65 NY Y 10/20/2005 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN U 35 Y 3/28/2022 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 83 NC N 10/24/1964 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

NL M 35 WV Y 2/3/2006 |PR22| PINE LEVEL CI06

NL F 34 NC Y 10/12/2018 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 43 PA Y 2/24/2006 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL U 34 Y 4/1/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

NL F 72 PA Y 4/26/2016 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

UN F 41 NC Y 6/26/2006 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 53 NY Y 7/26/2006 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 77 NY Y 8/16/2006 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL F 80 NC Y 5/7/1964 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 49 NC Y 9/29/2006 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 56 NC Y 10/17/2006 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

UN M 69 Y 3/6/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL M 68 NC Y 12/4/2006 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 37 Y 9/15/2021 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 61 NC Y 6/18/2019 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL M 33 NC Y 6/1/2007 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

ERWIN ER02 WARD #2 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10
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YTD PC MASTER

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32439
32440
32441
32442
32443
32444
32445
32446
32447
32448
32449
32450
32451
32452
32453
32454
32455
32456
32457
32458
32459
32460
32461
32462
32463
32464
32465
32466
32467
32468
32469
32470
32471
32472
32473
32474
32475
32476
32477
32478
32479
32480
32481
32482
32483
32484
32485
32486
32487
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #3

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
32439
32440
32441
32442
32443
32444
32445
32446
32447
32448
32449
32450
32451
32452
32453
32454
32455
32456
32457
32458
32459
32460
32461
32462
32463
32464
32465
32466
32467
32468
32469
32470
32471
32472
32473
32474
32475
32476
32477
32478
32479
32480
32481
32482
32483
32484
32485
32486
32487
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI06 TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32439
32440
32441
32442
32443
32444
32445
32446
32447
32448
32449
32450
32451
32452
32453
32454
32455
32456
32457
32458
32459
32460
32461
32462
32463
32464
32465
32466
32467
32468
32469
32470
32471
32472
32473
32474
32475
32476
32477
32478
32479
32480
32481
32482
32483
32484
32485
32486
32487
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1991 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1963 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1993 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1970 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1972 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1979 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1973 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1979 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1982 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1968 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1978 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1954 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1981 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1974 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1958 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1986 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1953 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1967 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1968 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1975 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1964 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1987 |29| |29|

N 1965 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1987 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1983 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1975 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1970 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1983 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1940 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1957 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1987 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1939 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1987 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1988 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1979 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1988 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1950 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1981 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1969 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1945 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1942 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1973 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1966 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1953 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1954 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1985 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1961 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1989 |PR23| |PR23|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32439
32440
32441
32442
32443
32444
32445
32446
32447
32448
32449
32450
32451
32452
32453
32454
32455
32456
32457
32458
32459
32460
32461
32462
32463
32464
32465
32466
32467
32468
32469
32470
32471
32472
32473
32474
32475
32476
32477
32478
32479
32480
32481
32482
32483
32484
32485
32486
32487
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ121031 CJ000121031 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 941920 A ACTIVE AP

CJ121197 CJ000121197 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100538665 A ACTIVE AV

CJ121752 CJ000121752 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33073399 A ACTIVE AP

CJ123109 CJ000123109 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33075224 A ACTIVE AP

CJ123413 CJ000123413 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106503 A ACTIVE AV

CJ123855 CJ000123855 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33076227 A ACTIVE AV

CJ124707 CJ000124707 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33077417 A ACTIVE AV

CJ125513 CJ000125513 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33078559 A ACTIVE AP

CJ125778 CJ000125778 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33078914 A ACTIVE AV

CJ126549 CJ000126549 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33079959 A ACTIVE A1

CJ128190 CJ000128190 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30050961 A ACTIVE AV

CJ128532 CJ000128532 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33082594 A ACTIVE AV

CJ128885 CJ000128885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33083080 A ACTIVE AV

CJ129061 CJ000129061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33083317 A ACTIVE AV

CJ129260 CJ000129260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898795 A ACTIVE AN

CJ129420 CJ000129420 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885993 A ACTIVE AV

CJ129540 CJ000129540 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33083989 A ACTIVE AV

CJ130399 CJ000130399 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33085135 A ACTIVE AV

CJ130561 CJ000130561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232560 A ACTIVE AP

CJ130716 CJ000130716 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33085547 A ACTIVE AP

CJ130750 CJ000130750 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33085605 A ACTIVE AP

CJ131367 CJ000131367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33086521 A ACTIVE AP

CJ131743 CJ000131743 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229423 A ACTIVE AV

CJ13229 CJ000013229 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158781 A ACTIVE AP

CJ132426 CJ000132426 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33087992 A ACTIVE AV

CJ132760 CJ000132760 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33088477 A ACTIVE AV

CJ133506 CJ000133506 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33089474 A ACTIVE AV

CJ134325 CJ000134325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232682 A ACTIVE AP

CJ135170 CJ000135170 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941052 A ACTIVE AV

CJ135708 CJ000135708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33092381 A ACTIVE AV

CJ135722 CJ000135722 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33092398 A ACTIVE AV

CJ135922 CJ000135922 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33092677 A ACTIVE AV

CJ136188 CJ000136188 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100586045 A ACTIVE AP

CJ136364 CJ000136364 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33093253 A ACTIVE AV

CJ136886 CJ000136886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33093949 A ACTIVE AV

CJ136894 CJ000136894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33093957 A ACTIVE AV

CJ136982 CJ000136982 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33094073 A ACTIVE AV

CJ137976 CJ000137976 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33165835 A ACTIVE AP

CJ138846 CJ000138846 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33096587 A ACTIVE AP

CJ139223 CJ000139223 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100641570 A ACTIVE AV

CJ139327 CJ000139327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33097260 A ACTIVE AP

CJ13955 CJ000013955 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 1443440 A ACTIVE AV

CJ139577 CJ000139577 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887405 A ACTIVE AV

CJ13982 CJ000013982 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 1445115 A ACTIVE AV

CJ141458 CJ000141458 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33100340 A ACTIVE AP

CJ141817 CJ000141817 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33100811 A ACTIVE AV

CJ143128 CJ000143128 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33102789 A ACTIVE AV

CJ144252 CJ000144252 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33104647 A ACTIVE AV

CJ145335 CJ000145335 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882893 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CORBETT TYLER ERIC

VERIFIED BAILEY LENA BELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SNELLING JODI LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE BROOKS JONES

VERIFIED PRUITT ROBERT WAYNE

VERIFIED GALLOWAY JASON PAUL

VERIFIED PHILLIPS PRESLEY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS TINA RENEE

VERIFIED EVANS JEREMY DUANE

UNVERIFIED DOCKERY DIANE JACQUELINE

VERIFIED THOMAS TINA ROSE

VERIFIED LANGSTON CHARLES WAYNE

VERIFIED CLARK SHADARA KIANNA

VERIFIED BATCHELOR PAMELA SUE

UNVERIFIED NEW GODWIN JONATHAN BARRY

VERIFIED BROSEN JOSH JOHN

VERIFIED REED JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED LONDON JARED MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON WILLIAM RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PROSSER MARTHA HORRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOTTERN BURTON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MOHAMED AIED HUSANI

VERIFIED PETIT KRISTINE NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAMB DELLA MAE

VERIFIED MORECK JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED WOOD ASHLEY JORDAN

VERIFIED PYNE MARK ASHBY

VERIFICATION PENDING BARBOUR SHERONN ZORRO

VERIFIED WILLIAMS ERISS EERON

VERIFIED MCCARTY PAMELA ANN

VERIFIED BAUDOUX AMBER WOOD

VERIFIED MOSES CHRISTINIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JULIUS NICHOLAS JAMES

VERIFIED BAKER CRYSTAL BAKER

VERIFIED WHITE ROCHELLE LEEANN

VERIFIED GRAY SANDRA KAY

VERIFIED CAPPS SUMMER MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOUK SEAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING DELCHER MELINDA HART

VERIFIED CARR JASON SHANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURGESS JUSTIN GREGORY

VERIFIED LASSITER RANDY BLAKE

VERIFIED OLIVO RODOLPH

VERIFIED LEE DEBORAH GIBSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SKIPPER SEAN DAVID

VERIFIED ORTIZ OSCAR

VERIFIED JONES PAUL LEWIS

VERIFIED MITCHELL JOSEPH NEAL

VERIFIED DUBOSE MONICA KANESE

L M N O P Q
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

3168  CHRISTIAN LIGHT RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 3168 CHRISTIAN LIGHT RD

5624  QUITMAN TRL RALEIGH NC 27610 5624 QUITMAN TRL

309  MILLSTONE DR ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 309 MILLSTONE DR

526  CARRIAGE CREEK DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 526 CARRIAGE CREEK DR

605  SMITH CHAPEL RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 605 SMITH CHAPEL RD

265  SOUTH RIDGE DR GARNER NC 27529 265 SOUTH RIDGE DR

64  STONEWALL DR BENSON NC 27504 64 STONEWALL DR

1009  GURLEY'S MILL RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1009 GURLEY'S MILL RD

1370  OLD MOORE RD SELMA NC 27576 1370 OLD MOORE RD

408  NEUSE RIDGE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 408 NEUSE RIDGE DR

107  LISA DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 PO BOX 873

II 1420  THORNE RD SELMA NC 27576 1420 THORNE RD

601 N SEVENTH ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 601 N SEVENTH ST

123  COATS RIDGE DR BENSON NC 27504 123 COATS RIDGE DR

3552  BAINFORD DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3552 BAINFORD DR

835  PINE WALK CIR GARNER NC 27529 835 PINE WALK CIR

297  DELL MEADOWS PL FOUR OAKS NC 27524 297 DELL MEADOWS PL

233  JERRY RD SELMA NC 27576 233 JERRY RD

JR 237  SLATE TOP RD CLAYTON NC 27520 237 SLATE TOP RD

152  ANNANDALE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 152 ANNANDALE DR

II 33  CROWNSIDE DR FOUR OAKS NC 27524 33 CROWNSIDE DR

296  LAKE MAGNOLIA WAY SMITHFIELD NC 27577 296 LAKE MAGNOLIA WAY

213  FOX CHASE LN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 213 FOX CHASE LN

2475  MASSENGILL POND RD ANGIER NC 27501 2475 MASSENGILL POND RD

65  ENGELMANN CT WENDELL NC 27591 65 ENGELMANN CT

405  PINE DR FOUR OAKS NC 27524 405 PINE DR

318  TIMBER WOLF XING GARNER NC 27529 318 TIMBER WOLF XING

331  BARNES RIDGE DR   #16 CLAYTON NC 27520 331 BARNES RIDGE DR # 16

46  BRAX CARR WAY ANGIER NC 27501 46 BRAX CARR WAY

244  STANSBURY LN CLAYTON NC 27527 594 RANDOLPH DR

165  MOSS LANDING DR SELMA NC 27576 165 MOSS LANDING DR

255  SUGARPINE TRL CLAYTON NC 27520 255 SUGARPINE TRL

1800  CREEK OAK CIR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1800 CREEK OAK CIR

287  LAZY J DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 287 LAZY J DR

86  CABOOSE LN CLAYTON NC 27520 86 CABOOSE LN

5449  NC 210 HWY SMITHFIELD NC 27577 5449 NC 210 HWY

112  PINEAPPLE PL BENSON NC 27504 112 PINEAPPLE PL

14963  NC 96 HWY N ZEBULON NC 27597 14963 NC 96 HWY N

376  BRAMBLE LN CLAYTON NC 27527 376 BRAMBLE LN

606  CUPOLA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 606 CUPOLA DR

108  NICKLAUS DR GARNER NC 27529 108 NICKLAUS DR

180  WEBB MILL RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 180 WEBB MILL RD

140  BRITTMOORE CT GARNER NC 27529 140 BRITTMOORE CT

914 E SANDERS ST FOUR OAKS NC 27524 914 E SANDERS ST

111  CROSSWINDS DR SELMA NC 27576 111 CROSSWINDS DR

134  BLUEBERRY DR SELMA NC 27576 134 BLUEBERRY DR

3331  PLAINVIEW CHURCH RD ANGIER NC 27501 PO BOX 173

5546  BROGDEN RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 5546 BROGDEN RD

1233  EVOLVE DR GARNER NC 27529 1233 EVOLVE DR

R S T U V W
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9196185118 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9197630765 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9193687278 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9103404420 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

BENSON NC 27504 9193650019 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199211314 W

SELMA NC 27576 9195246497 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9195530461 W

PIKEVILLE NC 278630873 9199225044 W

SELMA NC 27576 9193204180 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9848106348 B

BENSON NC 27504 9197495614 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

GARNER NC 27529 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

SELMA NC 27576 8178007955 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197795290 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9199341145 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199610941 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9197951346 W

WENDELL NC 27591 3309077897 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9199124687 W

GARNER NC 27529 9193003150 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192438309 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9194438769 B

CLAYTON NC 275201883 9198205386 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199152924 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195812040 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192229025 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 4177706849 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9198165980 W

BENSON NC 27504 9196282106 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 8635170668 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 7173506181 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

GARNER NC 27529 9196490847 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9192798191 W

GARNER NC 27529 O

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9199657000 W

SELMA NC 27576 9192020394 W

SELMA NC 27576 9198961863 O

ANGIER NC 27501 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199896411 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 34 NC Y 3/24/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 47 NJ Y 10/28/2016 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL F 46 IL Y 7/19/2007 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI11

NL F 35 NC Y 10/10/2007 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 48 NC Y 2/11/2022 |2530| 2530 MO

NL M 53 NC Y 12/5/2007 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL M 34 NC Y 1/14/2008 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 51 IL Y 2/25/2008 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL M 39 NC Y 3/5/2008 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

UN F 68 NY Y 4/2/2008 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 35 NC Y 11/9/2010 |04| 04 PKV

NL M 36 NC Y 6/2/2008 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL F 32 NC Y 6/24/2008 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL F 37 WA Y 6/30/2008 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

UN U 51 Y 4/4/2022 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL U 34 Y 2/2/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

UN F 48 NY Y 7/4/2008 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 38 LA Y 8/28/2008 |PR24| EAST SELMA

NL M 45 NC Y 3/22/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL F 53 NC Y 8/21/2008 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL M 43 PA Y 8/18/2008 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 54 Y 9/5/2008 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 39 Y 1/7/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL F 60 NM Y 11/8/2016 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 37 OH Y 9/30/2008 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 33 NC Y 10/8/2008 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

UN M 62 MA Y 10/10/2008 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 44 NY Y 3/28/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL M 32 SC Y 3/1/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN F 43 MD Y 11/3/2008 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 32 NC Y 11/12/2008 |PR19| MICRO

NL F 32 VA Y 12/8/2008 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL M 32 RI Y 11/9/2017 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 44 NC Y 11/4/2008 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

NL F 34 VA Y 1/30/2009 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL F 69 OH Y 1/30/2009 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 31 NC Y 2/9/2009 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL M 31 SC Y 10/3/2017 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 70 IN Y 9/16/2009 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 45 Y 10/22/2018 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL M 37 HI Y 11/9/2009 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 68 NC Y 3/23/1972 |PR37| INGRAMS

HL U 31 Y 2/14/2022 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 GAR

NL F 72 TX Y 9/17/1980 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

NL M 30 NC Y 6/16/2010 |PR24| EAST SELMA

HL M 30 MD Y 7/8/2010 |PR19| MICRO

UN M 86 NC Y 10/14/2010 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 32 NC Y 1/6/2011 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD

NL F 30 NC Y 1/7/2022 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002217



YTD PC MASTER

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

MT. OLIVE MO3 CITY DIST #3 MT OLIVE 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

PIKEVILLE 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 17

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

MO MT. OLIVE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKV PIKEVILLE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1975 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1976 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1987 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1974 |25| |25|

N 1969 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1988 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1971 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1983 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1954 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1986 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1990 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1985 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1971 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1988 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1974 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1984 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1977 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1969 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1979 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1968 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1983 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1962 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1985 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1989 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1960 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1978 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1990 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1979 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1990 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1990 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1990 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1978 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1988 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1953 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1991 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1991 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1952 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1977 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1985 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1954 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1991 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1950 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1992 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1992 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1936 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1990 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1992 |16-09| |16-09|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32488
32489
32490
32491
32492
32493
32494
32495
32496
32497
32498
32499
32500
32501
32502
32503
32504
32505
32506
32507
32508
32509
32510
32511
32512
32513
32514
32515
32516
32517
32518
32519
32520
32521
32522
32523
32524
32525
32526
32527
32528
32529
32530
32531
32532
32533
32534
32535
32536
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ145469 CJ000145469 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231091 A ACTIVE AV

CJ145530 CJ000145530 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100520280 A ACTIVE AP

CJ145749 CJ000145749 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33106514 A ACTIVE AV

CJ145827 CJ000145827 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940987 A ACTIVE AV

CJ146382 CJ000146382 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33107386 A ACTIVE AP

CJ146488 CJ000146488 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33107530 A ACTIVE AP

CJ147314 CJ000147314 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33159766 A ACTIVE AV

CJ148049 CJ000148049 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33109718 A ACTIVE AV

CJ148493 CJ000148493 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33110326 A ACTIVE AP

CJ148882 CJ000148882 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33110902 A ACTIVE AP

CJ149114 CJ000149114 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33111236 A ACTIVE AV

CJ149231 CJ000149231 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33111364 A ACTIVE AP

CJ149657 CJ000149657 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33111794 A ACTIVE AV

CJ149951 CJ000149951 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33112238 A ACTIVE AV

CJ150384 CJ000150384 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232471 A ACTIVE AP

CJ152130 CJ000152130 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100535402 A ACTIVE AV

CJ152230 CJ000152230 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33115673 A ACTIVE AP

CJ152323 CJ000152323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33115819 A ACTIVE AP

CJ152854 CJ000152854 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231409 A ACTIVE AP

CJ152890 CJ000152890 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33116704 A ACTIVE AP

CJ153086 CJ000153086 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888295 A ACTIVE AV

CJ153717 CJ000153717 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33117840 A ACTIVE AP

CJ153951 CJ000153951 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33118153 A ACTIVE AP

CJ154278 CJ000154278 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230109 A ACTIVE AV

CJ154707 CJ000154707 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940428 A ACTIVE AV

CJ155175 CJ000155175 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940175 A ACTIVE AV

CJ155465 CJ000155465 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230076 A ACTIVE AV

CJ155554 CJ000155554 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33120455 A ACTIVE AP

CJ156024 CJ000156024 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940883 A ACTIVE AV

CJ156427 CJ000156427 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33198131 A ACTIVE AP

CJ156526 CJ000156526 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33122090 A ACTIVE AP

CJ157209 CJ000157209 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33123142 A ACTIVE AP

CJ157475 CJ000157475 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33123583 A ACTIVE AV

CJ157577 CJ000157577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33123722 A ACTIVE AP

CJ158004 CJ000158004 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940841 A ACTIVE AV

CJ158150 CJ000158150 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33124539 A ACTIVE AP

CJ158169 CJ000158169 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33124564 A ACTIVE AP

CJ158335 CJ000158335 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940375 A ACTIVE AV

CJ158519 CJ000158519 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897393 A ACTIVE AV

CJ158960 CJ000158960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33125705 A ACTIVE AV

CJ158984 CJ000158984 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 921575 A ACTIVE AV

CJ159044 CJ000159044 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33125834 A ACTIVE AP

CJ159099 CJ000159099 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33125912 A ACTIVE AV

CJ15926 CJ000015926 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 1727020 A ACTIVE AP

CJ159455 CJ000159455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33126458 A ACTIVE AP

CJ159574 CJ000159574 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33126582 A ACTIVE AV

CJ159614 CJ000159614 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888354 A ACTIVE AV

CJ159639 CJ000159639 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100806436 A ACTIVE AV

CJ160359 CJ000160359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100583442 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BRYAN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING MELE SHERRY DIANE

VERIFIED PARKS ZACHARY DAN

VERIFIED POLLARD WAYDE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SEBASTIAN KAYLA DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS MICHAEL LENNON

VERIFIED KELSOE KATELYN ANNE

VERIFIED PROSSER JESSICA RUTHANN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS MATTHEW LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUERTA PANIAGUA JOHN GUSTAVO ALONZO

VERIFIED JOHNSON SEAN ANTON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAYNARD JARET LYNN

VERIFIED HIGHSMITH GREGORY SCOTT

VERIFIED CLEMENT BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING REANOS WILSON HERIBERTO

VERIFIED PEDERSEN ERIKA BETHANY

VERIFICATION PENDING FIELDS TIMOTHY BLAKE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARROYO NICHOLE RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING RODGERS JAMES RUFUS

VERIFICATION PENDING STRICKLAND LORI MICHELLE

VERIFIED JOHNSON KERI CORRINE

VERIFICATION PENDING VAZQUEZ JOSE DE JESUS

VERIFICATION PENDING TEMPLE TERRY DALE

VERIFIED PLAUTZ REBECCA LEAH

VERIFIED DENNING EDIE LANGDON

VERIFIED GONZALEZ LUCERITO CHAUEZ

VERIFIED CREEL ABBIE DUNN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS MARCO DESHAWN

VERIFIED JOHNSON LINDSAY KORNEGAY

VERIFICATION PENDING RABANO CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CANADA MARTIN MATTHEW

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS RONALD LEE

VERIFIED MUNIZ LUIS CARLOS

VERIFICATION PENDING MOHAMED HANINE AIED

VERIFIED WILKINS ROBERT EDWARD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHN MATTHEW ELLERY

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHN MARISA MARIE

VERIFIED WOODARD MAURICE QUINN

VERIFIED FAIRCLOTH KATLIN ADARE

VERIFIED WHITE KEONIA NICOLE

VERIFIED HULL ELISHA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING FARMER DESMOND MONTREAL

VERIFIED HEADINGTON OGDEN WILKINSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HERRING JOYCE JUANITA

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JAMARKEST DAQUAN

VERIFIED EDWARDS MADISON TWIGG

VERIFIED MORELAND MATTHEW TYLER

VERIFIED ZUNIGA JULIE LORENE

VERIFICATION PENDING NARVAEZ RENE OBANDO

L M N O P Q
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

112  FALLING CREEK CT CLAYTON NC 27520 112 FALLING CREEK CT

212  THEYS MILL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 212 THEYS MILL WAY

8212  BRIAN CT GARNER NC 27529 8212 BRIAN CT

92  ARDEN CT LILLINGTON NC 27546 92 ARDEN CT

500 N RYALS ST   #7B BENSON NC 27504 500 N RYALS ST # 7B

115  BAILEY FARMS LN ZEBULON NC 27597 115 BAILEY FARMS LN

1277  WOODARD'S DAIRY RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 1277 WOODARD'S DAIRY RD

11597  NC 222 HWY W MIDDLESEX NC 27557 11597 NC 222 HWY W

5980  BROGDEN RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 5980 BROGDEN RD

1069  ALMON RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 1069 ALMON RD

230  REESE DR WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 230 REESE DR

407  RAILROAD RD BENSON NC 27504 407 RAILROAD RD

115  MCKENZIE CIR CLAYTON NC 27520 115 MCKENZIE CIR

404  WHITEHALL CT CLAYTON NC 27520 404 WHITEHALL CT

448 E LIZZIE ST SELMA NC 27576 2210 SUMMIT RIDGE LOOP

5034  KOSTER HILL PL CARY NC 27518 5034 KOSTER HILL PL

272  DAY LILY ST SELMA NC 27576 272 DAY LILY ST

152  BONFIRE CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 152 BONFIRE CT

III 142  POPLAR DR CLAYTON NC 27520 142 POPLAR DR

44  GREEN PINE CIR PRINCETON NC 27569 44 GREEN PINE CIR

922  OAK CROSSING ST GARNER NC 27529 922 OAK CROSSING ST

JR 107  HUNTING DR SELMA NC 27576 107 HUNTING DR

2700  NC 231 HWY WENDELL NC 27591 2700 NC 231 HWY

212  LIZZIE KING CT WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 212 LIZZIE KING CT

597  HODGES CHAPEL RD DUNN NC 28334 597 HODGES CHAPEL RD

2272  NEILLS CREEK RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 2272 NEILLS CREEK RD

121  SUNCREEK DR BENSON NC 27504 121 SUNCREEK DR

1103  MASSEY ST   #B SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1103 MASSEY ST # B

435  OAK VALLEY FARM RD COATS NC 27521 435 OAK VALLEY FARM RD

21  NESTING PLACE TRL ZEBULON NC 27597 21 NESTING PLACE TRL

1535  RAINS MILL RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1535 RAINS MILL RD

JR 2212  PERSIMMON CIR ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 2212 PERSIMMON CIR

110 S HERRING ST PINE LEVEL NC 27568 PO BOX 705

296  LAKE MAGNOLIA WAY SMITHFIELD NC 27577 2-11 27TH AVE

83  MAY LN DUNN NC 28334 83 MAY LN

228  MATTERA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 228 MATTERA DR

228  MATTERA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 228 MATTERA DR

301 S 7TH ST ERWIN NC 28339 301 S 7TH ST

2044  WEAVERLINE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2044 WEAVERLINE DR

117  MARY MICHAEL LN BENSON NC 27504 117 MARY MICHAEL LN

246  WOODLAND RIDGE DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 246 WOODLAND RIDGE DR

130  JOYCE DR MIDDLESEX NC 27557 1715 ARAGON DR

JR 137  WATSONS MILL LN CLAYTON NC 27527 137 WATSONS MILL LN

1116  REEDY PRONG CHURCH RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 1116 REEDY PRONG CHURCH RD

116  LANDMARK DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 116 LANDMARK DR

20  HANFORD DR CLAYTON NC 27527 20 HANFORD DR

900  COZY CREST DR   #912 RALEIGH NC 27603 900 COZY CREST DR # 912

5319  NANCY ST RALEIGH NC 27610 5319 NANCY ST

9112  DUVAL HILL ST RALEIGH NC 27603 9112 DUVAL HILL ST

R S T U V W
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
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YTD PC MASTER

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195932089 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 9195530977 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

BENSON NC 27504 9197635190 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193270083 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2524585611 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196977296 W

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9103791078 O

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9196109632 W

BENSON NC 27504 9194648603 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197100967 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193330356 W

MORRISVILLE NC 275605905 O

CARY NC 27518 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199310569 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199124197 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199205840 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

SELMA NC 27576 9198207502 O

WENDELL NC 27591 9193692776 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 W

DUNN NC 28334 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9196002668 O

BENSON NC 27504 9196253703 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9842395138 B

COATS NC 27521 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193766760 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199212070 W

CLAYTON NC 275277609 9193337828 W

PINE LEVEL NC 275680705 4055194958 O

ASTORIA NY 11102 2024866344 O

DUNN NC 28334 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3308446194 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3302801791 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9196073706 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

BENSON NC 27504 9195937816 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 8438103387 W

APT 102 KNIGHTDALE NC 275456017 9196306904 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 8439072727 W

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9198948390 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196315076 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193331523 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 FL Y 3/3/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL U 68 NY Y 10/7/2016 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL M 29 NC Y 6/7/2011 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL U 29 Y 2/27/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 29 NC Y 8/5/2011 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 41 NC Y 8/12/2011 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 33 NY Y 10/24/2016 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 42 OH Y 12/9/2011 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 28 NC Y 1/23/2012 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

HL M 37 VA Y 2/16/2012 |PR04| BENTONVILLE

NL M 29 NC Y 3/7/2012 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |PR35| BANNER

NL M 46 OK Y 3/9/2012 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 30 NC Y 4/3/2012 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

HL M 44 Y 3/17/2022 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

UN F 28 NY Y 10/14/2016 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 29 NC Y 8/16/2012 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL F 44 PA Y 8/22/2012 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL U 33 Y 3/13/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL F 30 NC Y 9/11/2012 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

UN F 28 Y 2/21/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

HL M 28 NJ Y 9/28/2012 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

UN M 62 NC Y 9/28/2012 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 29 AZ Y 1/28/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL U 33 Y 1/24/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

HL F 30 NC Y 1/6/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 30 NC Y 1/31/2022 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL M 33 NC Y 10/22/2012 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD CI09

NL U 28 Y 2/21/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 42 TX Y 2/28/2020 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 29 NC Y 11/6/2012 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL M 58 VA Y 11/19/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

HL M 32 OK Y 1/2/2013 |PR22| PINE LEVEL CI06

NL F 27 FL Y 1/16/2013 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL U 27 Y 2/17/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

NL M 45 OH Y 3/20/2013 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 46 OH Y 3/22/2013 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 44 NY Y 1/20/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL U 27 Y 3/22/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 27 VA Y 6/21/2013 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 52 OC Y 3/13/2020 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 27 NC Y 7/3/2013 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 73 NJ Y 7/8/2013 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 71 Y 4/1/1980 |PR38| MEADOW

NL M 27 NC Y 8/12/2013 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2 CI09

NL F 27 NC Y 8/12/2013 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL U 27 Y 2/21/2022 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

HL F 27 NC Y 10/9/2020 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 UNC

NL M 63 Y 10/24/2017 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA01 SMITHFIELD WARD 1 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

ERWIN ER04 WARD #4 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC03

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI06 TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1954 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1993 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1993 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1993 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1981 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1989 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1980 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1994 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1985 |PR04| |PR04|

N 1993 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1994 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1976 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1992 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1978 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1994 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1993 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1978 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1989 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1992 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1994 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1994 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1960 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1993 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1989 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1992 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1992 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1989 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1994 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1980 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1993 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1964 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1990 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1995 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1995 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1977 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1976 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1978 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1995 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1995 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1970 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1995 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1949 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1951 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1995 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1995 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1995 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1995 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1959 |15-02| |15-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32537
32538
32539
32540
32541
32542
32543
32544
32545
32546
32547
32548
32549
32550
32551
32552
32553
32554
32555
32556
32557
32558
32559
32560
32561
32562
32563
32564
32565
32566
32567
32568
32569
32570
32571
32572
32573
32574
32575
32576
32577
32578
32579
32580
32581
32582
32583
32584
32585
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ160619 CJ000160619 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230257 A ACTIVE AV

CJ160977 CJ000160977 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229675 A ACTIVE AV

CJ161008 CJ000161008 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33128726 A ACTIVE AP

CJ161161 CJ000161161 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33128954 A ACTIVE AP

CJ161169 CJ000161169 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33128967 A ACTIVE AP

CJ161462 CJ000161462 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33129318 A ACTIVE AP

CJ161799 CJ000161799 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33129747 A ACTIVE A1

CJ161898 CJ000161898 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33129924 A ACTIVE A1

CJ162112 CJ000162112 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33130269 A ACTIVE AV

CJ162284 CJ000162284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33130588 A ACTIVE AV

CJ162319 CJ000162319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33130643 A ACTIVE AV

CJ162423 CJ000162423 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33130809 A ACTIVE AV

CJ16262 CJ000016262 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232775 A ACTIVE AP

CJ162738 CJ000162738 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33233036 A ACTIVE AP

CJ162770 CJ000162770 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33131360 A ACTIVE AP

CJ163020 CJ000163020 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33131756 A ACTIVE AP

CJ163074 CJ000163074 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33131841 A ACTIVE AV

CJ163179 CJ000163179 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33132002 A ACTIVE AP

CJ163573 CJ000163573 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33132641 A ACTIVE AV

CJ163877 CJ000163877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33133115 A ACTIVE AV

CJ164161 CJ000164161 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33228209 A ACTIVE AV

CJ16422 CJ000016422 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 1820700 A ACTIVE AV

CJ164792 CJ000164792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33134894 A ACTIVE AV

CJ164941 CJ000164941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33135128 A ACTIVE AP

CJ165050 CJ000165050 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33135309 A ACTIVE AP

CJ165063 CJ000165063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232531 A ACTIVE AP

CJ165100 CJ000165100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33135387 A ACTIVE AV

CJ165158 CJ000165158 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33135484 A ACTIVE AP

CJ165708 CJ000165708 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33207894 A ACTIVE AV

CJ165759 CJ000165759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33136412 A ACTIVE AV

CJ165868 CJ000165868 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33136573 A ACTIVE AP

CJ166511 CJ000166511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33137601 A ACTIVE AV

CJ167354 CJ000167354 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33138909 A ACTIVE AP

CJ167690 CJ000167690 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33214775 A ACTIVE AV

CJ167831 CJ000167831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33139654 A ACTIVE AV

CJ167991 CJ000167991 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100764976 A ACTIVE AV

CJ16839 CJ000016839 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30106402 A ACTIVE AV

CJ168468 CJ000168468 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33140631 A ACTIVE AP

CJ169008 CJ000169008 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33141538 A ACTIVE AP

CJ169157 CJ000169157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33141768 A ACTIVE AV

CJ169535 CJ000169535 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33142396 A ACTIVE AV

CJ169742 CJ000169742 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106224 A ACTIVE AV

CJ169793 CJ000169793 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230259 A ACTIVE AV

CJ169934 CJ000169934 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33143020 A ACTIVE AV

CJ170057 CJ000170057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33143199 A ACTIVE AV

CJ170172 CJ000170172 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33143367 A ACTIVE AV

CJ170228 CJ000170228 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33143431 A ACTIVE AV

CJ170646 CJ000170646 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33144018 A ACTIVE AV

CJ170989 CJ000170989 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33229744 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HEPTING LAUREN NINA

VERIFIED MANISCALCO ANGELA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING FINLAY JEANNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING JIMINIAN PENA EDIMIL DE JESUS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNING REBECCA KAELYN

VERIFICATION PENDING THORNTON TAYLOR DENAE

UNVERIFIED SAWYER DANIELLE CATHERINE

UNVERIFIED HANDEGARD SHARON KAY

VERIFIED SUTTON CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SAMUEL JORDAN

VERIFIED CAIN MALANA RICHELLE

VERIFIED FOURNIER THOMAS ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL STEPHANIE WOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS MEGAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KEARNEY MADISON ANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS VALERIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED STANLEY ROBERT KYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WISEMAN ROBERT RYAN

VERIFIED AVILA EASTON LEE

VERIFIED BEST EVANJONAEH JASMINE

VERIFIED DUFFY ANTHONY CICALESE

VERIFIED CREECH JAVIS DENNIS

VERIFIED HARBAUGH JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ CHRISTINE DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ JAIMES IDALIA

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH RAEQUAN TREVON ERIC

VERIFIED GLANZMANN KRISTEN ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ANGEL SNEAD

VERIFIED LYNCH MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFIED JOHNSON REBECCA PATTERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL JODY ANN

VERIFIED COCHRAN DYLAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING PEELE AMANDA LANE

VERIFIED VAN HOY AUSTIN MILES

VERIFIED VILLANUEVA SAMANTHA DIAMANTINA

VERIFIED MCDANIEL MICHAEL FAY

VERIFIED HODGES WANDA BROWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HEINER JORDAN TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOKS JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED ANDUJAR CRUZ SAMUEL

VERIFIED BROWNING GRACE KIRBY

VERIFIED WATERS AUTOM BURKENS

VERIFIED REAVES JESSICA-LYNNE

VERIFIED HELLER ASHLEIGH MARIE

VERIFIED PACHECO DANNIEL

VERIFIED BUSSIERE ANDREW JACOB

VERIFIED JOHNSON BLAIR WRIGHT

VERIFIED CRUTCHER JUSTIN CLINTON

VERIFIED MILES MARKEL ALEXANDER

L M N O P Q
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634
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204  HILLINGTON RD GARNER NC 27529 204 HILLINGTON RD

113  MCKENZIE CIR CLAYTON NC 27520 113 MCKENZIE CIR

117  KENILWORTH ST CLAYTON NC 27527 117 KENILWORTH ST

307 N SHARPE ST SELMA NC 27576 307 N SHARPE ST

5854  NC 242 HWY S DUNN NC 28334 5854 NC 242 HWY S

106 E SECOND ST PRINCETON NC 27569 106 E SECOND ST

104  ALLIANCE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 104 ALLIANCE DR

166  WINDSOR GREEN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 166 WINDSOR GREEN DR

385  HEATH RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 385 HEATH RD

809  TAFT ST SELMA NC 27576 809 TAFT ST

108  LAKESIDE DR SELMA NC 27576 108 LAKESIDE DR

34  DERBY CIR SELMA NC 27576 34 DERBY CIR

109 E PARKER ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 109 E PARKER ST

210  ENTERPRISE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 210 ENTERPRISE DR

6135  BENSON-HARDEE RD BENSON NC 27504 6135 BENSON-HARDEE RD

61  JUBILEE CT CLAYTON NC 27527 61 JUBILEE CT

209  BENT BRANCH LOOP   #302 CLAYTON NC 27527 209 BENT BRANCH LOOP # 302

288  ALLESANDRA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 288 ALLESANDRA DR

31  JARVIS LN   #202 BENSON NC 27504 31 JARVIS LN # 202

407  NC 210 HWY   #206 SMITHFIELD NC 27577 407 NC 210 HWY # 206

316  SAN PERIRO DR CLAYTON NC 27527 316 SAN PERIRO DR

525  WOODRUFF RD SELMA NC 27576 525 WOODRUFF RD

117  MCKENZIE CIR CLAYTON NC 27520 117 MCKENZIE CIR

349  CHAMBERLAIN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 349 CHAMBERLAIN DR

103  GINGER DR PRINCETON NC 27569 PO BOX 888

1680  STEVENS CHAPEL RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1680 STEVENS CHAPEL RD

120  MANTLE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 120 MANTLE DR

20  SMITHSANDERS CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 20 SMITHSANDERS CT

JR 459  IVEY RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 459 IVEY RD

200  CATHERINE ST BENSON NC 27504 200 CATHERINE ST

220  WYNDFALL LN ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 220 WYNDFALL LN

192  ROSA CIR WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 192 ROSA CIR

240  PITTMAN RD SELMA NC 27576 240 PITTMAN RD

640  PARKERTOWN RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 640 PARKERTOWN RD

111  FOX RUN   #CT BENSON NC 27504 111 FOX RUN # CT

127  ROEBUCK LN GARNER NC 27529 127 ROEBUCK LN

304  CLEMENS DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 304 CLEMENS DR

248  OLD GLORY LN WENDELL NC 27591 248 OLD GLORY LN

376  NORWOOD DR CLAYTON NC 27527 PO BOX 245

56  WHITLEY OAKS CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 56 WHITLEY OAKS CT

691  GRABTOWN RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 691 GRABTOWN RD

344  CAPPS BRIDGE RD PRINCETON NC 27569 344 CAPPS BRIDGE RD

50  GLENBROOK CT GARNER NC 27529 50 GLENBROOK CT

1300  PROGRESSIVE CHURCH RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1300 PROGRESSIVE CHURCH RD

200  HUNTER FOX TRL ANGIER NC 27501 200 HUNTER FOX TRL

86  MEADE DR   #A FOUR OAKS NC 27524 86 MEADE DR # A

10  BIG OAK CT BENSON NC 27504 10 BIG OAK CT

45  SAWTOOTH OAK TRL CLAYTON NC 27520 45 SAWTOOTH OAK TRL

104  FLAT ROCK CT GARNER NC 27529 104 FLAT ROCK CT

R S T U V W
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002235



YTD PC MASTER

GARNER NC 27529 9193338506 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9194409272 W

SELMA NC 27576 9194644394 O

DUNN NC 28334 9106583618 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9194412115 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193339491 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193970222 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9195210895 W

SELMA NC 27576 9105148192 B

SELMA NC 27576 6099779408 B

SELMA NC 27576 9196239938 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

BENSON NC 27504 9196106969 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 8043499503 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198171026 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 2169046628 W

BENSON NC 27504 9196000217 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9194644893 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3477433673 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196311088 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 6305440271 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 6467247928 W

PINE LEVEL NC 275680888 9193981255 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 4136261480 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 5409681849 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

BENSON NC 27504 9712219257 W

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9076318889 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9197980453 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199210026 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198087399 O

GARNER NC 27529 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9196052139 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

KENLY NC 27542 9195028893 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9842229090 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199659274 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9196340884 W

ANGIER NC 27501 2109791256 O

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9199800657 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198001899 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9312471926 W

GARNER NC 27529 9194185037 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002236



YTD PC MASTER

HL F 27 MD Y 2/3/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL U 48 Y 1/14/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 62 MA Y 1/6/2014 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

HL M 31 OC Y 1/22/2014 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL F 26 NC Y 1/24/2014 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL CI07

NL F 26 NY Y 2/25/2014 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 68 OH Y 3/7/2014 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL M 26 NC Y 4/7/2014 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL M 27 OH Y 4/22/2014 |PR22| PINE LEVEL CI08

NL F 50 NJ Y 5/9/2014 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL M 55 MI Y 5/6/2014 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN U 54 Y 3/30/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL U 31 Y 4/7/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 27 NC Y 6/24/2014 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 42 VA Y 4/25/2014 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 26 NC Y 7/29/2014 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL M 55 OH Y 8/2/2014 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 26 CA Y 9/5/2014 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 29 NC Y 9/9/2014 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 41 NY Y 11/19/2021 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 69 NC Y 9/25/1980 |PR19| MICRO

NL M 45 WI Y 10/30/2014 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 49 NY Y 11/10/2014 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

HL F 37 OC Y 12/2/2014 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

UN M 26 Y 3/21/2022 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

NL F 38 MA Y 12/5/2014 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 40 VA Y 12/16/2014 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN M 37 Y 9/18/2020 |PR35| BANNER

NL F 41 AL Y 10/14/2014 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 54 CA Y 10/22/2014 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

NL M 27 NC Y 5/1/2015 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL F 25 NC Y 7/21/2015 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL M 25 Y 10/29/2020 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

HL F 34 NC Y 8/17/2015 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL M 49 AR Y 7/13/2020 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

NL F 67 NC Y 2/4/2022 |04| 04

NL F 25 TX Y 9/28/2015 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 25 NC Y 11/4/2015 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 45 PR Y 11/16/2015 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD

NL F 24 NC Y 12/18/2015 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

UN F 25 Y 1/17/2022 |03| 03

UN F 24 Y 2/3/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 30 NC Y 1/19/2016 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

HL M 38 TX Y 1/25/2016 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 24 CT Y 2/1/2016 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL F 24 NC Y 1/29/2016 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL M 25 TN Y 2/10/2016 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN M 25 NC Y 1/19/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002237



YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002238



YTD PC MASTER

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002239



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

BB BC BD BE
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002240



YTD PC MASTER

F FORK TOWNSHIP

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002241



YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI07 TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002242



YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1974 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1960 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1991 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1996 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1996 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1954 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1996 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1995 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1972 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1967 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1968 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1991 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1995 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1980 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1996 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1967 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1996 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1993 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1981 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1953 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1977 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1973 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1985 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1984 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1982 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1985 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1981 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1968 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1995 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1997 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1997 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1988 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1973 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1955 |04| |04|

N 1997 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1997 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1977 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1998 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1997 |03| |03|

N 1998 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1992 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1984 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1998 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1998 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1997 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1997 |PR12| |PR12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32586
32587
32588
32589
32590
32591
32592
32593
32594
32595
32596
32597
32598
32599
32600
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32613
32614
32615
32616
32617
32618
32619
32620
32621
32622
32623
32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
32632
32633
32634
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ171042 CJ000171042 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100898372 A ACTIVE AP

CJ171062 CJ000171062 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33144856 A ACTIVE AP

CJ171482 CJ000171482 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33145739 A ACTIVE AV

CJ171872 CJ000171872 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33146377 A ACTIVE AV

CJ172114 CJ000172114 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33146790 A ACTIVE AP

CJ173448 CJ000173448 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33149026 A ACTIVE AV

CJ173474 CJ000173474 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33149072 A ACTIVE AP

CJ173571 CJ000173571 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883169 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174130 CJ000174130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33150212 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174211 CJ000174211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33150345 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174418 CJ000174418 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33150693 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174511 CJ000174511 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33150900 A ACTIVE AP

CJ174543 CJ000174543 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33150971 A ACTIVE A1

CJ174645 CJ000174645 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33151127 A ACTIVE AV

CJ174916 CJ000174916 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33151544 A ACTIVE AV

CJ175813 CJ000175813 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 940854 A ACTIVE AV

CJ175891 CJ000175891 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33153301 A ACTIVE AV

CJ175975 CJ000175975 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107329 A ACTIVE AP

CJ176088 CJ000176088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232771 A ACTIVE AP

CJ176207 CJ000176207 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33153835 A ACTIVE AP

CJ17646 CJ000017646 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2001040 A ACTIVE AV

CJ176576 CJ000176576 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33154461 A ACTIVE AP

CJ176735 CJ000176735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33154787 A ACTIVE AV

CJ176882 CJ000176882 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941870 A ACTIVE AP

CJ177035 CJ000177035 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33155391 A ACTIVE AV

CJ177109 CJ000177109 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33155529 A ACTIVE AV

CJ177300 CJ000177300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 923045 A ACTIVE AV

CJ177376 CJ000177376 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33155988 A ACTIVE AP

CJ178450 CJ000178450 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230171 A ACTIVE AV

CJ178726 CJ000178726 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33215787 A ACTIVE AV

CJ178759 CJ000178759 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158659 A ACTIVE AV

CJ179027 CJ000179027 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33159226 A ACTIVE AP

CJ179110 CJ000179110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100772838 A ACTIVE AV

CJ179111 CJ000179111 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100780423 A ACTIVE AV

CJ179670 CJ000179670 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33160248 A ACTIVE AP

CJ179876 CJ000179876 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33160667 A ACTIVE AP

CJ179887 CJ000179887 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30105832 A ACTIVE AV

CJ180158 CJ000180158 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33161165 A ACTIVE AV

CJ180374 CJ000180374 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33161515 A ACTIVE AV

CJ180405 CJ000180405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33161577 A ACTIVE AP

CJ181057 CJ000181057 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33162990 A ACTIVE AV

CJ181653 CJ000181653 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33163977 A ACTIVE AV

CJ181793 CJ000181793 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33164184 A ACTIVE AP

CJ182080 CJ000182080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891218 A ACTIVE AV

CJ182635 CJ000182635 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231195 A ACTIVE AP

CJ182771 CJ000182771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33165765 A ACTIVE AV

CJ183020 CJ000183020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33166168 A ACTIVE AP

CJ183967 CJ000183967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33167633 A ACTIVE AP

CJ184294 CJ000184294 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33168162 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002244



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HADDOCK JEREMY SHAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGE JODIE KRISAN

VERIFIED PATTERSON JUDSON JAY

VERIFIED ELSHEIMER DAVID BRUCE DURHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE CHRISTINA MARIE

VERIFIED JONES CAYLA ANNALYN

VERIFICATION PENDING REED KAITLYN ANNA

VERIFIED YOUNG WILLIAM JOSHUA

VERIFIED ROSS MICHAEL TAMIC

VERIFIED CUELLA PATRICIA

VERIFIED MEUCCI BONNIE PILAR

VERIFICATION PENDING THORNTON APRIL LYNN

UNVERIFIED DAMIANI LARISSA BRAZ

VERIFIED MCLEROY JAMES BERNARD

VERIFIED JABER RADEE

VERIFIED RIDDLE CAITLYN RAYE

VERIFIED WASDEN ROBERT JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING WENDT COLLEEN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CALLENDER AISHA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVETTE CALEB AARON

VERIFIED ATKINSON SHIRLEY PRICE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTIN CARA NINA

VERIFIED BOYD CHRISTOPHER ANTWON

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES ELIZABETH JEAN

VERIFIED HIGGINS LOGAN ASHLI

VERIFIED SHORTRIDGE STACY MARIE

VERIFIED WOOTEN TANAIYAH RAJAHNIQUE DANAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BENNETT RUSSELL ROY

VERIFIED PEARCE DEJA NICOLE

VERIFIED DEVAUGHN DEMETRIUS ARMONSHAWN

VERIFIED BRICKER KYLE WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD LILLY MARIE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS JESSE EDWIN

VERIFIED PHILLIPS DEBORAH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTERS JAMES PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING COELLO VELASQUEZ SHELBY SNEZANA

VERIFIED DIXON DANIELLE HELEN

VERIFIED MEDLIN PAUL

VERIFIED REGISTER LAUREN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCRAY MICHAEL ARRON

VERIFIED ALLEN TANESHA MESHAWN

VERIFIED BROWN TIARA LASHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOCUTT DAVID BLANEY

VERIFIED BLAKE MATTIE JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BEACH SUMMER KAITLIN

VERIFIED WRIGHT DONOVAN JASE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURDICK LINDSAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HERNANDEZ JENNIFER SANCHEZ

VERIFIED WARLOW WILLIAM WHEELHOUSE

L M N O P Q
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002245



YTD PC MASTER

1516  BUFFALOE RD GARNER NC 27529 1516 BUFFALOE RD

25  JASPER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 3605 BURT DR # 100

418  WESTERMAN PL SMITHFIELD NC 27577 418 WESTERMAN PL

II 110  CALEDONIA LN CLAYTON NC 27520 110 CALEDONIA LN

321  PACKING PLANT RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 321 PACKING PLANT RD

139  OLD CABIN CT ANGIER NC 27501 139 OLD CABIN CT

950  BERKSHIRE RD   #12 SMITHFIELD NC 27577 950 BERKSHIRE RD # 12

1005  CABIN HILL WAY GARNER NC 27529 1005 CABIN HILL WAY

SR 186  KILLINGTON DR CLAYTON NC 27520 650 MALCOLM X BLVD

288  KENTUCKY DR ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 288 KENTUCKY DR

159  RIVER MIST TRL WENDELL NC 27591 159 RIVER MIST TRL

211  BROCK RD DUNN NC 28334 211 BROCK RD

242  WILSON FARM LN CLAYTON NC 27527 242 WILSON FARM LN

JR 941  CAPPS RD SELMA NC 27576 941 CAPPS RD

608  GIANNA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 608 GIANNA DR

707 N GENERAL LEE AVE DUNN NC 28334 707 N GENERAL LEE AVE

JR 122  HUNTERWOOD PL BENSON NC 27504 122 HUNTERWOOD PL

1218  HINNANT RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1218 HINNANT RD

144  KERSHAW LN CLAYTON NC 27520 144 KERSHAW LN

419 W COPENHAVER DR CLAYTON NC 27527 419 W COPENHAVER DR

22  PINE TREE RD SELMA NC 27576 22 PINE TREE RD

4058  BARBER MILL RD CLAYTON NC 27520 4058 BARBER MILL RD

2003  BLOUNT CREEK DR CLAYTON NC 27520 2003 BLOUNT CREEK DR

479  KOTATA AVE BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 479 KOTATA AVE

69  WILDBERRY RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 69 WILDBERRY RD

2649  VALLEY DR CLAYTON NC 27520 2649 VALLEY DR

19  CLAUDE POPE LN COATS NC 27521 19 CLAUDE POPE LN

108  SMITH ST   #B FOUR OAKS NC 27524 108 SMITH ST # B

401  REID CIR SELMA NC 27576 401 REID CIR

109  OLD FARM RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 109 OLD FARM RD

1013  KAPOK CT CLAYTON NC 27520 1013 KAPOK CT

40  MARIE CT WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 40 MARIE CT

4901  ALLANBROOKE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4901 ALLANBROOKE LN

4901  ALLANBROOKE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4901 ALLANBROOKE LN

473  CONTENDER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 473 CONTENDER DR

34  ANDREW BLVD PINE LEVEL NC 27568 34 ANDREW BLVD

1371  OLD SMITHFIELD RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1371 OLD SMITHFIELD RD

JR 2321  OLD ROUTE 22 RD KENLY NC 27542 2321 OLD ROUTE 22 RD

1059  BAREFOOT RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 1059 BAREFOOT RD

222  WELLONS-BOYETTE RD PRINCETON NC 27569 222 WELLONS-BOYETTE RD

401 W JONES ST SELMA NC 27576 401 W JONES ST

1002 W WALNUT ST SELMA NC 27576 1002 W WALNUT ST

210 N MASSEY ST SELMA NC 27576 210 N MASSEY ST

597  COALYARD DR GARNER NC 27529 597 COALYARD DR

109  NAMATH CT CLAYTON NC 27527 280 WOODSIA WAY

97  BEAU DR GARNER NC 27529 97 BEAU DR

50  IRENE LN RALEIGH NC 27603 50 IRENE LN

8450  US 301 HWY N KENLY NC 27542 8450 US 301 HWY N

III 53  MANITO PL CLAYTON NC 27520 53 MANITO PL

R S T U V W
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683
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YTD PC MASTER

GARNER NC 27529 U

RALEIGH NC 276062902 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9198107472 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9102424827 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9195183327 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9197987122 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APT 11G NEW YORK NY 100371035 9178591999 B

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 O

WENDELL NC 27591 7245709905 W

DUNN NC 28334 9842893998 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 7049937863 O

SELMA NC 27576 9198895908 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 8657482744 O

DUNN NC 28334 4074574071 W

BENSON NC 27504 9195208188 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9197632945 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199652590 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193488320 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

BUNNLEVEL NC 28323 9197067219 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196310640 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 8597370195 W

COATS NC 27521 9194409983 B

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 2522742891 W

SELMA NC 27576 9192181484 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192090133 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197419307 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 8135166698 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196044675 W

SELMA NC 275766529 9199124275 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197388408 W

KENLY NC 27542 9192842291 W

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9194649800 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9848337333 B

SELMA NC 27576 9199239156 B

SELMA NC 27576 9844001172 B

SELMA NC 27576 9194644358 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

WILMINGTON NC 284118065 W

GARNER NC 27529 9198412377 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

KENLY NC 27542 9195202730 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 8564664897 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 42 Y 3/30/2022 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 UNC

NL F 25 NC Y 2/19/2016 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 68 Y 3/15/2016 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

UN M 24 NC Y 4/1/2016 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 26 NC Y 4/5/2016 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 24 Y 6/23/2016 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 44 MN Y 6/27/2016 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL M 34 NC Y 1/10/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 40 NY Y 7/26/2016 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL F 60 Y 7/28/2016 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

NL F 30 WV Y 8/9/2016 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN F 26 FL Y 8/10/2016 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 28 Y 8/10/2016 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL M 56 MO Y 7/6/2016 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL M 47 NJ Y 8/25/2016 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 24 MD N 2/18/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 34 FL Y 9/30/2016 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL F 46 NJ Y 3/24/2022 |04| 04

NL F 27 Y 3/30/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 26 NC Y 10/6/2016 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 80 NC Y 10/8/1984 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

UN F 24 Y 10/11/2016 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

UN M 32 NC N 10/5/2016 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 24 NC Y 3/24/2022 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL F 25 NC Y 10/14/2016 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 46 KY Y 10/14/2016 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL F 26 NC Y 5/14/2020 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN M 59 NY Y 10/14/2016 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

UN F 27 NC Y 11/4/2016 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL M 41 NC Y 11/3/2020 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2 CI09

NL M 26 OC Y 11/8/2016 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 37 FL Y 11/8/2016 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

UN M 79 Y 8/11/2020 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

UN F 65 Y 8/30/2020 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

NL M 51 NC Y 1/5/2017 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

HL F 30 Y 1/24/2017 |PR22| PINE LEVEL CI06

NL F 26 NC Y 11/30/2021 |09| 09

NL M 70 NC Y 2/28/2017 |PR36| BEULAH

NL F 23 NC Y 10/14/2016 |PR38| MEADOW

NL M 38 NJ Y 3/22/2017 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 38 NC Y 5/24/2017 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL F 23 NC Y 7/12/2017 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

NL M 53 NC Y 7/21/2017 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

NL U 73 Y 3/14/2022 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL U 23 Y 3/4/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL M 25 NC Y 9/29/2017 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 40 NY Y 10/16/2017 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

HL F 23 NC Y 3/6/2017 |PR36| BEULAH

NL M 45 NJ Y 1/26/2018 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

DUNN DU05 WARD #5 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002249



YTD PC MASTER

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC01

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

28 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002250



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #2

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL #1

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683
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YTD PC MASTER

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002252



YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI06 TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1997 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1954 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1998 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1996 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1998 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1978 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1988 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1982 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1962 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1992 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1996 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1994 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1966 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1975 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1998 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1988 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 1995 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1996 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1942 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1998 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1990 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1998 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1997 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1976 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1996 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1963 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1995 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1981 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1996 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1985 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1943 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1957 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1971 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1992 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1952 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1999 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1984 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1984 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1999 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1969 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1949 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1999 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1997 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1982 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1999 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1977 |PR10| |PR10|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32635
32636
32637
32638
32639
32640
32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651
32652
32653
32654
32655
32656
32657
32658
32659
32660
32661
32662
32663
32664
32665
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670
32671
32672
32673
32674
32675
32676
32677
32678
32679
32680
32681
32682
32683
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ18439 CJ000018439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2083070 A ACTIVE AV

CJ184671 CJ000184671 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33168683 A ACTIVE A1

CJ184848 CJ000184848 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33168906 A ACTIVE AV

CJ185337 CJ000185337 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33169411 A ACTIVE AP

CJ185354 CJ000185354 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231231 A ACTIVE AV

CJ185504 CJ000185504 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33169583 A ACTIVE AP

CJ185748 CJ000185748 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33170006 A ACTIVE AV

CJ185798 CJ000185798 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33170067 A ACTIVE AV

CJ185888 CJ000185888 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33170223 A ACTIVE AV

CJ186109 CJ000186109 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33170615 A ACTIVE AP

CJ186590 CJ000186590 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33171417 A ACTIVE AV

CJ187175 CJ000187175 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33172422 A ACTIVE AV

CJ187239 CJ000187239 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33172509 A ACTIVE AV

CJ187336 CJ000187336 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33172670 A ACTIVE AV

CJ188110 CJ000188110 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229900 A ACTIVE AV

CJ188236 CJ000188236 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33174183 A ACTIVE AP

CJ188485 CJ000188485 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33174616 A ACTIVE AP

CJ188852 CJ000188852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891577 A ACTIVE AV

CJ18887 CJ000018887 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2130540 A ACTIVE AV

CJ189268 CJ000189268 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33176101 A ACTIVE A1

CJ189398 CJ000189398 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33176344 A ACTIVE AP

CJ189587 CJ000189587 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33176731 A ACTIVE AV

CJ189780 CJ000189780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887830 A ACTIVE AV

CJ190643 CJ000190643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33179207 A ACTIVE AP

CJ190649 CJ000190649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33179214 A ACTIVE AV

CJ190980 CJ000190980 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33179829 A ACTIVE AP

CJ191055 CJ000191055 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33179962 A ACTIVE AP

CJ191392 CJ000191392 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33180583 A ACTIVE AP

CJ191404 CJ000191404 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33180595 A ACTIVE AV

CJ191414 CJ000191414 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33229683 A ACTIVE AV

CJ191431 CJ000191431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33180622 A ACTIVE AP

CJ191623 CJ000191623 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33180925 A ACTIVE AV

CJ191787 CJ000191787 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33181205 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192045 CJ000192045 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33181661 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192151 CJ000192151 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33181839 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192258 CJ000192258 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33182061 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192360 CJ000192360 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33182242 A ACTIVE AP

CJ192375 CJ000192375 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33182263 A ACTIVE AP

CJ192503 CJ000192503 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33182516 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192517 CJ000192517 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33182554 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192583 CJ000192583 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33182687 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192715 CJ000192715 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33182932 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192801 CJ000192801 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897343 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192802 CJ000192802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33183087 A ACTIVE AP

CJ192846 CJ000192846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33183150 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192912 CJ000192912 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100884026 A ACTIVE AV

CJ192938 CJ000192938 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941183 A ACTIVE AV

CJ193003 CJ000193003 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33183434 A ACTIVE AV

CJ193111 CJ000193111 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 941784 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED WHEELER GLENN RAY

UNVERIFIED BOYER SCOTT MARCEL

VERIFIED NARRON WILLIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOPKINS ANDREW JAMES RUTLAND

VERIFIED BUSSIERE LYZA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ RAYMOND

VERIFIED SOUSA DEBORA MARISA

VERIFIED NARRON BRANDON ALAN

VERIFIED MOSER MARIAH LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING DICOSTANZO DONNA J

VERIFIED AYALA LESLEY

VERIFIED JOHNSON JARED CHARLES

VERIFIED PLACE JOHN KEVIN

VERIFIED ALLEN CEQUANA LEKEITHA ROYELLA

VERIFIED BRUETTE COURTNEY BRIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE BRIDGET ERIN

VERIFICATION PENDING FLANAGAN GABRIELLE GAETANA

VERIFIED HORNES TONY ROLAN

VERIFIED HOLLOMAN EVA THOMPSON

UNVERIFIED COFFMAN DEBORAH SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOB RAYMOND P

VERIFIED BELL BRANDON CARL

VERIFIED PETERSON SONIA GONZALEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHULE VICTORIA

VERIFIED CUNHA MARCO FILIPE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES JALEN MALIK

VERIFICATION PENDING AUSLEY EMMA KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING EDWARDS ELIZABETH ASHLYN

VERIFIED JORDAN JUSTIN EDWARD

VERIFIED RIVERA HAILEY YVETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON CHLOE BLYTHE

VERIFIED GINN HANNAH LEIGH

VERIFIED HILL HOLLY AMBER

VERIFIED WILLIFORD JOSHUA EDWARD

VERIFIED FEENEY PHILICIA NOEL

VERIFIED PEARCE GAVIN TREY

VERIFICATION PENDING NAPOLETANO PAUL JOSHUA

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS ALISHA ALAWN

VERIFIED HOLBROOK KORTNIE FAYE

VERIFIED WALL HANNAH NICOLE

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANDREW JOSEPH

VERIFIED PRICE MADISON MICHELLE

VERIFIED COOK ASHLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FAJARDO LAURA IRENE

VERIFIED MARTINEZ-MEJIA JENNIFER

VERIFIED FUNDORA LIDEIVY

VERIFIED STANLEY MORRISSA JANE

VERIFIED BOONE JULIAN THOMAS

VERIFIED PIPES SAMANTHA NICOLE
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YTD PC MASTER

JR 281  ATKINSON MILL RD SELMA NC 27576 281 ATKINSON MILL RD

JR 322  GREENLYN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 322 GREENLYN DR

280  HODGE RD KENLY NC 27542 280 HODGE RD

115  WYNDHAM DR GARNER NC 27529 115 WYNDHAM DR

86  MEADE DR   #A FOUR OAKS NC 27524 86 MEADE DR # A

107  TEMPLE ST FOUR OAKS NC 27524 107 TEMPLE ST

118  VALLEYCASTLE CT CLAYTON NC 27520 118 VALLEYCASTLE CT

13385  NC 42 HWY E KENLY NC 27542 PO BOX 296

500  HEATH RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 500 HEATH RD

72  WAXFLOWER DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 72 WAXFLOWER DR

105  DEEP CREEK DR CLAYTON NC 27520 105 DEEP CREEK DR

340  ANTIOCH CHURCH RD ZEBULON NC 27597 340 ANTIOCH CHURCH RD

104  REGULATOR DR CLAYTON NC 27520 104 REGULATOR DR

307 E ANDERSON ST SELMA NC 27576 307 E ANDERSON ST

2039  COXWOODS RD CLAYTON NC 27520 2039 COXWOODS RD

84  COLSON DR GARNER NC 27529 84 COLSON DR

705 W WALNUT ST SELMA NC 27576 705 W WALNUT ST

3241  CALUMET DR   #D RALEIGH NC 27610 3241 CALUMET DR # D

1961  FIRETOWER RD SELMA NC 27576 1961 FIRETOWER RD

505  PARKRIDGE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 505 PARKRIDGE DR

72  WAXFLOWER DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 72 WAXFLOWER DR

1150  CONTENDER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 3551 CUM LAUDE CT

934  WICKERLEAF WAY GARNER NC 27529 934 WICKERLEAF WAY

70  SMITHSANDERS CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 70 SMITHSANDERS CT

100  HONEYSUCKLE CT CLAYTON NC 27527 100 HONEYSUCKLE CT

101  SHERRY DR PRINCETON NC 27569 101 SHERRY DR

235  STEPHENSON RD BENSON NC 27504 235 STEPHENSON RD

7153  HICKORY CROSSROADS RD PRINCETON NC 27569 7153 HICKORY CROSSROADS RD

1888  NC 242 HWY S BENSON NC 27504 1888 NC 242 HWY S

712  SLATE TOP RD CLAYTON NC 27520 1311 BILL AVERY RD

207  NORMANDY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 207 NORMANDY DR

797  IVEY RD BENSON NC 27504 797 IVEY RD

1400  BIZZELL GROVE CHURCH RD SELMA NC 27576 1400 BIZZELL GROVE CHURCH RD

8730  CLEVELAND RD CLAYTON NC 27520 222 OLD FAYETTEVILLE RD

428  COTTON MILL DR ZEBULON NC 27597 2860 HOOPER RD

648  OLIVIA WAY SELMA NC 27576 648 OLIVIA WAY

104  EAGLE CREST LN PRINCETON NC 27569 104 EAGLE CREST LN

53  GEMITH CT CLAYTON NC 27520 53 GEMITH CT

1522  ALLENS CROSSROADS RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 1522 ALLENS CROSSROADS RD

1212  RAINS CROSSROADS RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1212 RAINS CROSSROADS RD

404 N ROBERTSON ST CLAYTON NC 27520 404 N ROBERTSON ST

3997  GODWIN LAKE RD BENSON NC 27504 3997 GODWIN LAKE RD

1814  PLANTATION PINE CIR GARNER NC 27529 1814 PLANTATION PINE CIR

404  POLLOCK RD KENLY NC 27542 404 POLLOCK RD

163  CHURCHILL DOWNS DR CLAYTON NC 27520 163 CHURCHILL DOWNS DR

1021  FOREST GLEN DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1021 FOREST GLEN DR

202 N 6TH ST ERWIN NC 28339 202 N 6TH ST

4103  CORNWALLIS RD GARNER NC 27529 4103 CORNWALLIS RD

778 S WILMA ST ANGIER NC 27501 778 S WILMA ST
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YTD PC MASTER

SELMA NC 27576 9199653792 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3022301347 B

KENLY NC 27542 9195028090 W

GARNER NC 27529 9198416934 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9193589994 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9197569662 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 9785905652 W

MANTEO NC 27954 2523631843 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9194372144 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192141141 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197445935 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193660232 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 5716997403 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196056456 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

GARNER NC 27529 8593120998 W

SELMA NC 27576 8457541040 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

SELMA NC 27576 9199343062 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 7146002010 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9144437973 W

RALEIGH NC 276064799 6308706535 W

GARNER NC 27529 U

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 6316179596 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 2038230147 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9803492509 B

BENSON NC 27504 9199029428 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9108085386 W

BENSON NC 27504 8477747871 W

COATS NC 275218173 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192991043 W

BENSON NC 27504 9109883026 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196336303 W

APT C305 CARRBORO NC 275105506 9196065549 W

MARYSVILLE CA 959019407 9192723931 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199017828 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9194403558 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9194286753 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9105141830 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199019881 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197634183 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198202163 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

KENLY NC 27542 9194373591 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 9194911400 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

ERWIN NC 28339 W

GARNER NC 27529 9195536694 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W
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NL M 64 NC Y 1/27/1976 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 34 NJ Y 2/7/2018 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL M 22 NC Y 7/13/2017 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 22 NC Y 1/26/2018 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 22 PA Y 3/7/2022 |PR37| INGRAMS

HL M 22 NJ Y 10/21/2017 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

NL F 43 Y 3/7/2018 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 22 FL Y 7/5/2017 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL F 23 NC Y 3/19/2018 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL F 66 NY Y 4/3/2018 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

HL F 23 NC Y 4/19/2018 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 25 NC Y 6/11/2018 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 64 TX Y 6/13/2018 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

UN U 30 NC Y 6/18/2018 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL F 30 Y 1/25/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL F 40 OH Y 7/27/2018 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 25 PA Y 8/21/2018 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

UN M 37 NC Y 3/17/2022 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 69 NC Y 2/8/1988 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL F 67 CA Y 9/26/2018 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

UN M 68 NY Y 10/2/2018 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL M 23 IL Y 10/5/2018 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

UN U 58 Y 2/16/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 26 Y 11/6/2018 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 36 OC Y 11/6/2018 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN M 24 NY Y 11/6/2018 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 22 NC Y 11/14/2018 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL F 22 NC Y 8/8/2017 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL M 22 IL Y 8/31/2017 |PR35| BANNER

HL F 22 Y 1/17/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL F 22 NC Y 2/9/2018 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 22 NC Y 2/27/2017 |PR35| BANNER

NL F 22 NC Y 8/2/2018 |PR19| MICRO

NL M 21 VA Y 1/19/2017 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 25 NY Y 1/17/2019 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 21 NC Y 2/16/2017 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 40 ME Y 1/30/2019 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL CI07

NL F 38 WA Y 1/31/2019 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 21 NC Y 12/14/2017 |PR35| BANNER

NL F 21 NC Y 8/15/2017 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL M 21 NC Y 2/13/2017 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 21 NC Y 3/8/2017 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 21 NJ Y 3/22/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

HL F 21 NC Y 6/20/2018 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

HL F 21 NC Y 8/28/2018 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

HL F 39 Y 1/18/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

UN F 21 Y 3/8/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL M 21 NC Y 12/5/2017 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 24 NC Y 3/17/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN
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13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

ERWIN ER02 WARD #2 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12
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26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4
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13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI07 TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1958 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1988 |PR09| |PR09|

N 2000 |PR21| |PR21|

N 2000 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 2000 |PR16| |PR16|

N 2000 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1979 |PR34| |PR34|

N 2000 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1999 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1956 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1999 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1997 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1958 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1992 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1992 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1982 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1997 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1985 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1953 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1955 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1954 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1999 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1964 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1996 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1986 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1998 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2000 |PR13| |PR13|

N 2000 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2000 |PR02| |PR02|

N 2000 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 2000 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2000 |PR01| |PR01|

N 2000 |PR19| |PR19|

N 2001 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1997 |PR20| |PR20|

N 2001 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1982 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1984 |PR12| |PR12|

N 2001 |PR01| |PR01|

N 2001 |PR22| |PR22|

N 2001 |PR10| |PR10|

N 2001 |PR18| |PR18|

N 2001 |16-01| |16-01|

N 2001 |PR21| |PR21|

N 2001 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1983 |15-01| |15-01|

N 2001 |PR26| |PR26|

N 2001 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1998 |PR08| |PR08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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32708
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CJ193275 CJ000193275 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941792 A ACTIVE AV

CJ193343 CJ000193343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33184041 A ACTIVE AP

CJ193464 CJ000193464 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33184266 A ACTIVE AV

CJ194003 CJ000194003 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100884329 A ACTIVE AV

CJ194379 CJ000194379 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33185760 A ACTIVE AV

CJ194478 CJ000194478 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33185909 A ACTIVE AV

CJ194765 CJ000194765 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33186376 A ACTIVE AV

CJ195126 CJ000195126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882696 A ACTIVE AV

CJ195493 CJ000195493 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33187689 A ACTIVE AP

CJ195902 CJ000195902 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33188429 A ACTIVE AV

CJ196099 CJ000196099 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33188743 A ACTIVE AP

CJ196912 CJ000196912 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889144 A ACTIVE AV

CJ197411 CJ000197411 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33191052 A ACTIVE AP

CJ197633 CJ000197633 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33191440 A ACTIVE AV

CJ198213 CJ000198213 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33192451 A ACTIVE AV

CJ198277 CJ000198277 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231176 A ACTIVE AV

CJ198954 CJ000198954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33193665 A ACTIVE AV

CJ199041 CJ000199041 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33193752 A ACTIVE AP

CJ199081 CJ000199081 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33193792 A ACTIVE AP

CJ199886 CJ000199886 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33194897 A ACTIVE AV

CJ200826 CJ000200826 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33195907 A ACTIVE AV

CJ201468 CJ000201468 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33196924 A ACTIVE AV

CJ201615 CJ000201615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33197160 A ACTIVE A1

CJ201751 CJ000201751 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33197449 A ACTIVE AP

CJ201949 CJ000201949 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33197868 A ACTIVE AP

CJ202022 CJ000202022 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33198072 A ACTIVE AV

CJ202093 CJ000202093 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33198245 A ACTIVE AP

CJ202316 CJ000202316 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33198680 A ACTIVE AP

CJ202810 CJ000202810 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33199683 A ACTIVE AP

CJ203111 CJ000203111 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33200165 A ACTIVE AP

CJ203307 CJ000203307 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33200554 A ACTIVE AV

CJ203503 CJ000203503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888594 A ACTIVE AV

CJ203538 CJ000203538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33201093 A ACTIVE AV

CJ204018 CJ000204018 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33202161 A ACTIVE AV

CJ204268 CJ000204268 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33202679 A ACTIVE AV

CJ204744 CJ000204744 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33203724 A ACTIVE AV

CJ205058 CJ000205058 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33204422 A ACTIVE AP

CJ205117 CJ000205117 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100882486 A ACTIVE AV

CJ205380 CJ000205380 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33205130 A ACTIVE AV

CJ205651 CJ000205651 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100898983 A ACTIVE AN

CJ20608 CJ000020608 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2270240 A ACTIVE AV

CJ206355 CJ000206355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33207335 A ACTIVE AP

CJ206433 CJ000206433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33207513 A ACTIVE AV

CJ206885 CJ000206885 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33208466 A ACTIVE A1

CJ207320 CJ000207320 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33209415 A ACTIVE AV

CJ207321 CJ000207321 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33209416 A ACTIVE AV

CJ207472 CJ000207472 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100886554 A ACTIVE AV

CJ208191 CJ000208191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33211268 A ACTIVE AV

CJ208296 CJ000208296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33211492 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED BALOGA RYAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN KALEB JOWAN

VERIFIED LINDSEY MAURISE DONNELL

VERIFIED AGUDO ACEVEDO LUIS ELVIS

VERIFIED HOFFMAN KIMBERLEE REBECCA

VERIFIED MULLINS BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED CRUZ COSME ARMANDO LUIS

VERIFIED GREENE TYNEIA CIANI

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODBURY SHELBY LYNN

VERIFIED HAWKINS CRYSTAL IMANI

VERIFICATION PENDING WRITZ CHRISTOPHER DANIEL

VERIFIED VALENTINE BILLIEJO MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WICK JOSHUA ALLEN

VERIFIED VAUGHAN CORA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCCRAW HALEY BROOKE

VERIFIED JERNIGAN TAYLOR RYAN

VERIFIED DIAZ-MATAMOROS PAOLA LISBETH

VERIFICATION PENDING DALE WILLIAM HUNTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS KALINA PAIGE

VERIFIED GARCIA-PRADO JUAN ALEJANDRO

VERIFIED MUSGRAVE MALLORY QUINN

VERIFIED NESMITH ISABELLA LETICIA

UNVERIFIED CASTANEDA JORGE FRANCISCO

VERIFICATION PENDING OLSON ADRIA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ ORJUELA DIANA VANESSA

VERIFIED NEWLAND PENELOPE VALERIE

VERIFICATION PENDING NIXON GLENN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING RUCINS SHAUNA JEANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURCHAM CAMERON JAMES ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NUTTER LAKEISHA

VERIFIED HOLLOMAN CHANAN DALE

VERIFIED SOSA RAOUL FRANCISCO

VERIFIED POWELL YESENIA

VERIFIED RANTANEN TRENT JACOB

VERIFIED MOODY TIFFANY ATLANTA

VERIFIED MASSENGILL KAYCIE LYNNET

VERIFICATION PENDING MARSHALL JAMISON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SPURGEON ROBERT JAMES

VERIFIED DAILEY CHRISTOPHER HERMAN LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROSAS-BARRERA CAROLYN

VERIFIED STEPHENSON LINDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING STEPHENSON RANDY SHAYNE

VERIFIED METIS MEDGNIE ALTIDOR

UNVERIFIED LEWIS KAYLA NICOLE

VERIFIED FLYNN DEBORAH BAZLEY

VERIFIED FLYNN PETER THOMAS

VERIFIED MCQUEEN NICHOLAS ROGERS

VERIFIED OLIVARES MELISSA

VERIFIED GARCIA ANNA LEE
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3559  OLD BUIES CREEK RD ANGIER NC 27501 3559 OLD BUIES CREEK RD

901  TYLER CT GARNER NC 27529 901 TYLER CT

104  ODOM DR GARNER NC 27529 104 ODOM DR

3321  ARNBRIDGE CT GARNER NC 27529 3321 ARNBRIDGE CT

371  SPEARHEAD PL CLAYTON NC 27520 371 SPEARHEAD PL

339  COUNTRY STORE RD SELMA NC 27576 339 COUNTRY STORE RD

24  DOUGLAS FIR PL CLAYTON NC 27520 24 DOUGLAS FIR PL

2304  WERRINGTON DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2304 WERRINGTON DR

124  PEACH ORCHARD DR BENSON NC 27504 124 PEACH ORCHARD DR

138  BROOKHAVEN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 138 BROOKHAVEN DR

12879  NC 96 HWY N ZEBULON NC 27597 12879 NC 96 HWY N

224  THEYS MILL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 224 THEYS MILL WAY

89  CHATSWORTH LN CLAYTON NC 27527 89 CHATSWORTH LN

107  WICKLOW CT CLAYTON NC 27527 107 WICKLOW CT

107  ROE LN CLAYTON NC 27527 107 ROE LN

1824  WILSON'S MILLS RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1824 WILSON'S MILLS RD

105  JAMES HELEN CT WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 105 JAMES HELEN CT

717 S THIRD ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 717 S THIRD ST

1009  GURLEY'S MILL RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1009 GURLEY'S MILL RD

111  WINESAP LN WENDELL NC 27591 111 WINESAP LN

108  GEHRIG LN CLAYTON NC 27527 108 GEHRIG LN

299  TRAILER PARK RD   #38 SELMA NC 27576 299 TRAILER PARK RD # 38

192  GREENLYN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 192 GREENLYN DR

105  COTTONWOOD CIR CLAYTON NC 27527 105 COTTONWOOD CIR

605  ATWOOD DR CLAYTON NC 27520 605 ATWOOD DR

850  SUNRISE DR GARNER NC 27529 850 SUNRISE DR

510 N RAIFORD ST SELMA NC 27576 510 N RAIFORD ST

489  ROYAL OAK LN CLAYTON NC 27520 489 ROYAL OAK LN

112  EDMONDSON DR WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 112 EDMONDSON DR

47 S SUSSEX DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 47 S SUSSEX DR

82  BROOKWOOD DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 82 BROOKWOOD DR

616  MARSH GRASS DR RALEIGH NC 27610 616 MARSH GRASS DR

99  WHISTLING DUCK WAY WENDELL NC 27591 99 WHISTLING DUCK WAY

54  PROSPERITY CT ANGIER NC 27501 54 PROSPERITY CT

183  HOWARDS CROSSING DR WENDELL NC 27591 183 HOWARDS CROSSING DR

0  HOCKADAY RD   #2048A FOUR OAKS NC 27524 HOCKADAY RD # 2048A

657  ROLLING CREEK CIR CLAYTON NC 27520 657 ROLLING CREEK CIR

JR 1524  CLOVER RIDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27610 1524 CLOVER RIDGE CT

5952  NC 39 HWY SELMA NC 27576 5952 NC 39 HWY

1072  BELLEWOOD PARK DR ANGIER NC 27501 1072 BELLEWOOD PARK DR

3486  STEPHENSON RD ANGIER NC 27501 3486 STEPHENSON RD

431  SLATE TOP RD CLAYTON NC 27520 431 SLATE TOP RD

131  YELLOW JACKET RDG CLAYTON NC 27520 131 YELLOW JACKET RDG

323  GREENLYN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 323 GREENLYN DR

214  MAYLON LN CLAYTON NC 27520 214 MAYLON LN

JR 214  MAYLON LN CLAYTON NC 27520 214 MAYLON LN

1033  EVOLVE DR GARNER NC 27529 1033 EVOLVE DR

5991  NC 50 HWY S BENSON NC 27504 5991 NC 50 HWY S

4911  NC 50 HWY N BENSON NC 27504 4911 NC 50 HWY N
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ANGIER NC 27501 2406749569 W

GARNER NC 27529 9193330430 B

GARNER NC 27529 9842339604 B

GARNER NC 27529 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 5622411991 W

SELMA NC 27576 9197413424 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 7875358034 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

BENSON NC 27504 9857050668 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 4124198012 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 9198052267 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196270415 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3078803382 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9199018898 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9196261025 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9194646338 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9197504149 W

WENDELL NC 27591 9197461092 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198794648 A

SELMA NC 27576 9194646180 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9849898242 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 7017394910 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193571651 O

GARNER NC 27529 9194555135 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199456722 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 5868048808 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9849892816 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192433993 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196311241 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

WENDELL NC 27591 3478473628 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9199610946 W

WENDELL NC 27591 B

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9842858827 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9106351933 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196371747 B

ANGIER NC 27501 O

ANGIER NC 27501 9198944334 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196028251 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 2672655793 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9194360648 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 8587742857 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 7608771163 W

GARNER NC 27529 U

BENSON NC 27504 9196285102 O

BENSON NC 27504 9197962496 W
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NL M 32 NC Y 3/21/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 21 VA Y 7/20/2017 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 37 NY Y 3/29/2019 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

HL M 36 PR Y 1/20/2022 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL

NL F 43 KY Y 5/20/2019 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 21 NC Y 7/11/2018 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

HL M 53 PR Y 6/11/2019 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL F 22 NC Y 1/6/2022 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 29 LA Y 7/15/2019 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 21 PA Y 7/31/2019 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 24 NC Y 8/8/2019 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 42 Y 2/25/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL M 21 NC Y 9/29/2019 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 21 GA Y 10/10/2019 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL U 21 Y 11/3/2019 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL M 28 Y 3/6/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

HL F 20 NC Y 12/9/2019 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL M 20 NC Y 12/9/2019 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD CI09

NL F 20 IL Y 12/9/2019 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 29 GA Y 1/27/2020 |PR19| MICRO

UN M 55 OC Y 1/30/2020 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 44 ND Y 1/30/2020 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

HL F 35 OC Y 2/7/2020 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 53 Y 2/27/2020 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 51 NJ Y 2/12/2020 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL F 32 MI Y 3/9/2020 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

UN M 20 GA Y 12/9/2019 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL F 25 Y 3/17/2020 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL M 20 NC Y 4/24/2020 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

UN M 72 Y 2/23/2022 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

HL F 32 NY Y 5/22/2020 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 20 NC Y 6/26/2020 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

UN F 31 SC Y 7/6/2020 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

UN F 21 NC Y 7/30/2020 |PR37| INGRAMS

UN M 30 NC Y 8/11/2020 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL M 51 Y 12/29/2021 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL M 21 NC Y 8/21/2020 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

HL F 20 NC Y 3/31/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 ANG

NL F 74 NC Y 4/1/1972 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 70 KY Y 9/14/2020 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL F 27 Y 9/17/2020 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

UN F 23 Y 9/29/2020 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

UN F 69 PA Y 10/5/2020 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

UN M 40 FL Y 10/5/2020 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

UN U 24 Y 2/5/2022 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

HL F 21 Y 10/7/2020 |PR38| MEADOW

UN F 22 NC Y 9/28/2020 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION
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13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER A-4 ANGIER MUNICIPAL DISTRICT 4 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10
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53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32733
32734
32735
32736
32737
32738
32739
32740
32741
32742
32743
32744
32745
32746
32747
32748
32749
32750
32751
32752
32753
32754
32755
32756
32757
32758
32759
32760
32761
32762
32763
32764
32765
32766
32767
32768
32769
32770
32771
32772
32773
32774
32775
32776
32777
32778
32779
32780
32781
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SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
32733
32734
32735
32736
32737
32738
32739
32740
32741
32742
32743
32744
32745
32746
32747
32748
32749
32750
32751
32752
32753
32754
32755
32756
32757
32758
32759
32760
32761
32762
32763
32764
32765
32766
32767
32768
32769
32770
32771
32772
32773
32774
32775
32776
32777
32778
32779
32780
32781
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12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

ANG ANGIER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32733
32734
32735
32736
32737
32738
32739
32740
32741
32742
32743
32744
32745
32746
32747
32748
32749
32750
32751
32752
32753
32754
32755
32756
32757
32758
32759
32760
32761
32762
32763
32764
32765
32766
32767
32768
32769
32770
32771
32772
32773
32774
32775
32776
32777
32778
32779
32780
32781
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N 1990 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2001 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1985 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1986 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1979 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 2001 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1969 |PR34| |PR34|

N 2000 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1993 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2001 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1998 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1980 |12-02| |12-02|

N 2001 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2001 |PR30| |PR30|

N 2001 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1994 |PR30| |PR30|

N 2002 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2002 |PR26| |PR26|

N 2002 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2002 |PR32| |PR32|

N 2002 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1993 |PR19| |PR19|

N 1967 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1987 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1969 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1971 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1990 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 2002 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1997 |PR27| |PR27|

N 2002 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1950 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1990 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 2002 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1991 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 2001 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1992 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1971 |01-40| |01-40|

N 2001 |PR21| |PR21|

N 2002 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1948 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1952 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1995 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1999 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1953 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1982 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1998 |16-09| |16-09|

N 2001 |PR17| |PR17|

N 2000 |PR14| |PR14|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32733
32734
32735
32736
32737
32738
32739
32740
32741
32742
32743
32744
32745
32746
32747
32748
32749
32750
32751
32752
32753
32754
32755
32756
32757
32758
32759
32760
32761
32762
32763
32764
32765
32766
32767
32768
32769
32770
32771
32772
32773
32774
32775
32776
32777
32778
32779
32780
32781
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CJ208344 CJ000208344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33211612 A ACTIVE AV

CJ208592 CJ000208592 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941284 A ACTIVE AV

CJ208602 CJ000208602 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33212123 A ACTIVE AV

CJ208687 CJ000208687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33212282 A ACTIVE AV

CJ208967 CJ000208967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33225418 A ACTIVE A2

CJ209560 CJ000209560 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940301 A ACTIVE AV

CJ210466 CJ000210466 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33215983 A ACTIVE AV

CJ210510 CJ000210510 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33216071 A ACTIVE AV

CJ210587 CJ000210587 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33216197 A ACTIVE AV

CJ210742 CJ000210742 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33216429 A ACTIVE AV

CJ211236 CJ000211236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33217262 A ACTIVE AV

CJ211375 CJ000211375 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33217553 A ACTIVE AV

CJ211751 CJ000211751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33218185 A ACTIVE AV

CJ211993 CJ000211993 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33218659 A ACTIVE AP

CJ212552 CJ000212552 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33219583 A ACTIVE AV

CJ213336 CJ000213336 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230217 A ACTIVE AV

CJ213691 CJ000213691 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33221570 A ACTIVE AP

CJ213855 CJ000213855 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33221835 A ACTIVE AV

CJ214044 CJ000214044 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891355 A ACTIVE AV

CJ214046 CJ000214046 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33222148 A ACTIVE AV

CJ214910 CJ000214910 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33223716 A ACTIVE AV

CJ215180 CJ000215180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940331 A ACTIVE AV

CJ215204 CJ000215204 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33224242 A ACTIVE AV

CJ215608 CJ000215608 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33224917 A ACTIVE AV

CJ215887 CJ000215887 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33225410 A ACTIVE AP

CJ215956 CJ000215956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33225489 A ACTIVE AP

CJ215970 CJ000215970 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33225503 A ACTIVE AP

CJ216036 CJ000216036 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33225574 A ACTIVE AV

CJ216130 CJ000216130 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33225670 A ACTIVE AV

CJ216728 CJ000216728 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33226783 A ACTIVE AV

CJ216920 CJ000216920 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33227049 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217131 CJ000217131 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33227432 A ACTIVE AP

CJ217223 CJ000217223 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33227600 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217231 CJ000217231 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33227609 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217235 CJ000217235 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33227614 A ACTIVE AV

CJ21727 CJ000021727 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33161520 A ACTIVE AP

CJ217343 CJ000217343 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33227782 A ACTIVE AP

CJ217405 CJ000217405 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33227889 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217439 CJ000217439 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33227956 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217475 CJ000217475 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33228014 A ACTIVE AV

CJ217476 CJ000217476 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33228024 A ACTIVE A1

CJ217826 CJ000217826 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33228601 A ACTIVE AV

CJ218031 CJ000218031 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33228922 A ACTIVE AV

CJ218035 CJ000218035 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33228926 A ACTIVE AV

CJ22425 CJ000022425 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2424100 A ACTIVE AV

CJ23304 CJ000023304 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2517410 A ACTIVE AV

CJ23496 CJ000023496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2528660 A ACTIVE A1

CJ23875 CJ000023875 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2554522 A ACTIVE AV

CJ25261 CJ000025261 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2643120 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
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32828
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VERIFIED GIVEN TYLER THOMAS

VERIFIED ALLEN TORRIE DANIELLE

VERIFIED NORRIS GEOFFREY AARON

VERIFIED DIAZ FERNANDEZ MARVIN JASSIR

CONFIRMATION PENDING LITTLE DAROYL LYNN

VERIFIED MARBAN JESSE

VERIFIED LANGLEY MICHELLE TUCKER

VERIFIED BOWERS JASON RYAN

VERIFIED MULLER CHARLES GRAHAM

VERIFIED RYALS LAUREN MEGAN

VERIFIED BOUNSANGA NOEL ALANA

VERIFIED KAZMIERSKI CHRISTOPHER ROBERT

VERIFIED WHITE DARIOUS ANTRON

VERIFICATION PENDING MOTTERN TIFFANY ANN

VERIFIED SILVA-CARRANZA BERENICE

VERIFIED LOPEZ-IBARRA RYAN LEONARDO

VERIFICATION PENDING FORTHOFER JOSEPH FRANK

VERIFIED PARIS MICHELLE COLETTE

VERIFIED GALLAGHER JAMES ROBERT

VERIFIED DALE GRACE KELLY

VERIFIED CRUZ ORTIZ MIRIAM IVINA

VERIFIED STEPHENSON ELIJAH WAYNE

VERIFIED FLOYD SHELLEY MARIE

VERIFIED BOUKNIGHT W JACK

VERIFICATION PENDING CROCKER SHELBY ELISABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BLAKE MAECY GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARTINEZ JAXON THOMAS

VERIFIED FRAIRE-GALINDO MARCOS

VERIFIED RIOS PAGOADA DESTENIE MARCELLA

VERIFIED GAINES SHATARA ALIA

VERIFIED MORENO CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUBRIGHT AUSTIN JAMES

VERIFIED CAPPS GRANT MICHAEL

VERIFIED MOHAMED EMAN ALI

VERIFIED RAYMOND JANE L

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANNAN FRANCES GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING RIX JONATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED PUGH LILLIAN ROSE

VERIFIED RICHARDSON ANTONIO ANTWAN

VERIFIED VANDERPOEL ELIJAH GRANT

UNVERIFIED DAMIANI JOHN LENNON

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ ERIC SALVADOR

VERIFIED BOOTH GREGORY MICHAEL

VERIFIED CRAWFORD RYAN A

VERIFIED STAMAN MITZI ANN

VERIFIED DAUGHTRY ALLAN HEATH

UNVERIFIED SANDERS CAROLINE HARGETT

VERIFIED PRICE DEBORAH MUNN

VERIFICATION PENDING KILLEBREW JOSEPH JOHN

L M N O P Q
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
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32830
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72 W TECOMA LN CLAYTON NC 27520 72 W TECOMA LN

665 W TART RD DUNN NC 28334 PO BOX 474

1406 N JOHNSON ST BENSON NC 27504 1406 N JOHNSON ST

438  LAKEMONT DR CLAYTON NC 27520 438 LAKEMONT DR

JR 9164  NC 50 HWY N ANGIER NC 27501 9164 NC 50 HWY N

372  MINERAL SPRING LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 372 MINERAL SPRING LN

2161  GALILEE RD   #24 SMITHFIELD NC 27577 2161 GALILEE RD # 24

156  FALLINGBROOK DR KENLY NC 27542 156 FALLINGBROOK DR

II 253  MCLAMB RD   #A DUNN NC 28334 253 MCLAMB RD # A

196  RIVER HILLS DR CLAYTON NC 27527 196 RIVER HILLS DR

28  TWO DOES DR CLAYTON NC 27520 28 TWO DOES DR

89  STELLA CT CLAYTON NC 27527 89 STELLA CT

100  REEBE CIR SELMA NC 27576 1402 CHICOPEE RD

205  DANA DR GARNER NC 27529 205 DANA DR

3793  US 701 HWY S FOUR OAKS NC 27524 3793 US 701 HWY S

240  HONEYCUTT RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 240 HONEYCUTT RD

21  OAKTRACE DR FOUR OAKS NC 27524 21 OAKTRACE DR

86  PLEASANT GROVE CT WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 86 PLEASANT GROVE CT

8113  WHITE STAR DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 8113 WHITE STAR DR

114  BROWN WALL RD SELMA NC 27576 114 BROWN WALL RD

42 N CINNAMON TEAL DR SELMA NC 27576 42 N CINNAMON TEAL DR

676  MAPLE RD ANGIER NC 27501 676 MAPLE RD

57  SENTRY OAKS DR GARNER NC 27529 57 SENTRY OAKS DR

293 W WALKER WOODS LN CLAYTON NC 27527 293 W WALKER WOODS LN

664  CROCKER RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 664 CROCKER RD

409 S PINE ST PRINCETON NC 27569 PO BOX 1061

152  SUSAN DR GARNER NC 27529 152 SUSAN DR

298  NAPOLEON RD SELMA NC 27576 298 NAPOLEON RD

160  PAY DAY LN CLAYTON NC 27520 160 PAY DAY LN

0  BUFFALO RD   #1277A SMITHFIELD NC 27577 BUFFALO RD # 1277A

313  BELVE DR GARNER NC 27529 313 BELVE DR

133  HAVEN RIDGE DR WENDELL NC 27591 133 HAVEN RIDGE DR

506  HOWELL RD PRINCETON NC 27569 506 HOWELL RD

4011  SWIFT CREEK RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4011 SWIFT CREEK RD

707  SANTA GERTRUDIS DR CLAYTON NC 27520 707 SANTA GERTRUDIS DR

209  HARTLEY DR   #209 SMITHFIELD NC 27577 209 HARTLEY DR # 209

395  CECIL RD WENDELL NC 27591 395 CECIL RD

139  GARNER RD SELMA NC 27576 139 GARNER RD

JR 1226  LITTLE DIVINE RD SELMA NC 27576 1226 LITTLE DIVINE RD

1028  SWIFT CREEK DR CLAYTON NC 27520 1028 SWIFT CREEK DR

242  WILSON FARM LN CLAYTON NC 27527 242 WILSON FARM LN

2076  WOOD'S CROSSROADS RD BENSON NC 27504 2076 WOOD'S CROSSROADS RD

409  BEVERLY PL FOUR OAKS NC 27524 409 BEVERLY PL

424  MAJESTIC OAK DR GARNER NC 27529 424 MAJESTIC OAK DR

3000  LITTLE DIVINE RD SELMA NC 27576 3000 LITTLE DIVINE RD

260  LAZY J DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 260 LAZY J DR

181  SUNNYVIEW LN CLAYTON NC 27520 181 SUNNYVIEW LN

436  AMELIA CHURCH RD CLAYTON NC 27520 436 AMELIA CHURCH RD

SR 4211  SWIFT CREEK RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4211 SWIFT CREEK RD

R S T U V W
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
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32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
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32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
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CLAYTON NC 27520 9198890480 W

COATS NC 275210474 9199015298 W

BENSON NC 27504 9192649777 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 3473372535 O

ANGIER NC 27501 9106514409 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9199462008 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9193491019 W

KENLY NC 27542 2105421790 W

DUNN NC 28334 9108501013 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193598244 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 2562663778 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 3524426233 W

LOT 97 BENSON NC 275042163 B

GARNER NC 27529 9196285200 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9194641974 O

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9194187981 O

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9196315114 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9195000730 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SELMA NC 27576 9846544232 W

SELMA NC 27576 9392243050 O

ANGIER NC 27501 9196107837 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 7049966697 U

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199895943 W

PRINCETON NC 275691061 9192735508 O

GARNER NC 27529 9197731229 W

SELMA NC 27576 9197635712 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193083524 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196718531 B

GARNER NC 27529 5806068767 W

WENDELL NC 27591 9198153410 O

PRINCETON NC 27569 9196313822 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199026674 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 8145725278 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196310271 W

WENDELL NC 27591 4047882018 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196305211 W

SELMA NC 27576 9198795979 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9198203744 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 U

BENSON NC 27504 9196313602 O

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 2675675450 W

GARNER NC 27529 6148048940 W

SELMA NC 27576 8042126144 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9195535011 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192626118 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199348281 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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32783
32784
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32796
32797
32798
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32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
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32809
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UN M 32 OH Y 10/8/2020 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL F 22 NC Y 3/15/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 20 GA Y 10/9/2020 |PR35| BANNER CI01

HL M 31 NY Y 10/9/2020 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL M 28 NC Y 9/1/2021 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

HL M 31 TX Y 1/14/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN F 56 IL Y 11/3/2020 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL M 42 FL Y 11/3/2020 |PR36| BEULAH

NL M 58 NC Y 11/3/2020 |PR35| BANNER

NL F 28 NC Y 10/30/2020 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 20 PA Y 12/3/2020 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL M 34 FL Y 10/21/2020 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN M 35 Y 12/30/2020 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

NL F 19 NC Y 1/18/2021 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

HL F 19 NC Y 2/19/2021 |PR04| BENTONVILLE

HL M 20 NC Y 3/17/2020 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

UN M 19 NC Y 5/1/2021 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

UN F 66 CT Y 5/11/2021 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL M 36 Y 3/15/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL F 19 NC Y 5/23/2021 |PR24| EAST SELMA

HL F 33 PR Y 7/14/2021 |PR19| MICRO

UN M 19 NC Y 1/18/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN F 33 Y 7/29/2021 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL M 81 NC Y 8/17/2021 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 19 NC Y 9/2/2021 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL CI07

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

HL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

HL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL F 25 PA Y 10/5/2021 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL M 37 OK Y 10/11/2021 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 21 VT Y 10/28/2021 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 19 NC Y 11/6/2021 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

NL F 19 NC Y 11/6/2021 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL F 67 PA Y 11/5/2021 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL F 85 NC Y 10/26/1968 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2 CI09

NL M 35 TX Y 10/27/2021 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

NL F 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |PR19| MICRO

NL M 19 NC Y 11/12/2021 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL M 19 CA Y 11/12/2021 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN U 32 OC Y 11/12/2021 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

HL M 19 VA Y 12/4/2021 |PR38| MEADOW

UN M 37 PA Y 12/16/2021 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 19 NC Y 12/17/2021 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 52 NC Y 1/27/1988 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL M 56 NC Y 3/30/1988 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

NL F 58 MA Y 4/4/1984 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 58 Y 7/29/1988 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 86 NC Y 2/23/1976 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
32829
32830
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
32829
32830
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YTD PC MASTER

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
32829
32830
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SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
32829
32830
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13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI07 TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
32829
32830
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1990 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 2000 |PR24| |PR24|

N 2002 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1991 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1994 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1991 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1966 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1980 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1964 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1994 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2002 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1988 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1987 |PR25| |PR25|

N 2003 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 2003 |PR04| |PR04|

N 2002 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2003 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1956 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1986 |12-06| |12-06|

N 2003 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1989 |PR19| |PR19|

N 2003 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1989 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1941 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2003 |PR26| |PR26|

N 2003 |PR07| |PR07|

N 2003 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 2003 |PR21| |PR21|

N 2003 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1997 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1985 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 2001 |PR32| |PR32|

N 2003 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2003 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1955 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1937 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1987 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2003 |PR19| |PR19|

N 2003 |PR25| |PR25|

N 2003 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1990 |PR09| |PR09|

N 2003 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1985 |PR13| |PR13|

N 2003 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1970 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1966 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1964 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1964 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1936 |PR27| |PR27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32782
32783
32784
32785
32786
32787
32788
32789
32790
32791
32792
32793
32794
32795
32796
32797
32798
32799
32800
32801
32802
32803
32804
32805
32806
32807
32808
32809
32810
32811
32812
32813
32814
32815
32816
32817
32818
32819
32820
32821
32822
32823
32824
32825
32826
32827
32828
32829
32830

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002284
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CJ25263 CJ000025263 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2643160 A ACTIVE AP

CJ25461 CJ000025461 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2653810 A ACTIVE AP

CJ25464 CJ000025464 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2653950 A ACTIVE AP

CJ26023 CJ000026023 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2682570 A ACTIVE AP

CJ26080 CJ000026080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2685280 A ACTIVE AV

CJ26366 CJ000026366 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2708203 A ACTIVE AV

CJ26549 CJ000026549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2716720 A ACTIVE AV

CJ26888 CJ000026888 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106403 A ACTIVE AV

CJ27464 CJ000027464 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33126052 A ACTIVE AP

CJ27603 CJ000027603 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2769735 A ACTIVE AV

CJ27898 CJ000027898 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2786000 A ACTIVE AP

CJ28318 CJ000028318 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2838530 A ACTIVE AP

CJ28934 CJ000028934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2917550 A ACTIVE A1

CJ29666 CJ000029666 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2993270 A ACTIVE AV

CJ30048 CJ000030048 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2996875 A ACTIVE AP

CJ31497 CJ000031497 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2998503 A ACTIVE AV

CJ31598 CJ000031598 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2998621 A ACTIVE AV

CJ31604 CJ000031604 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2998627 A ACTIVE AV

CJ32309 CJ000032309 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2999431 A ACTIVE AV

CJ32617 CJ000032617 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 2999784 A ACTIVE AV

CJ32653 CJ000032653 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940295 A ACTIVE AV

CJ32790 CJ000032790 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 2999975 A ACTIVE AV

CJ33040 CJ000033040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3000246 A ACTIVE AP

CJ34479 CJ000034479 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3001807 A ACTIVE AP

CJ34669 CJ000034669 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940456 A ACTIVE AV

CJ3517 CJ000003517 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 317600 A ACTIVE AV

CJ35363 CJ000035363 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3002743 A ACTIVE AP

CJ35844 CJ000035844 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30107436 A ACTIVE AN

CJ36725 CJ000036725 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33221233 A ACTIVE A1

CJ36886 CJ000036886 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3004352 A ACTIVE AV

CJ37928 CJ000037928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3005469 A ACTIVE AV

CJ38250 CJ000038250 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3005810 A ACTIVE AV

CJ38537 CJ000038537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3006111 A ACTIVE AP

CJ38652 CJ000038652 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3006237 A ACTIVE AP

CJ3869 CJ000003869 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 354520 A ACTIVE AV

CJ38772 CJ000038772 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3006369 A ACTIVE AP

CJ3944 CJ000003944 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 360660 A ACTIVE AV

CJ4146 CJ000004146 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 380835 A ACTIVE AV

CJ44075 CJ000044075 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940444 A ACTIVE AV

CJ4606 CJ000004606 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33135998 A ACTIVE AV

CJ46441 CJ000046441 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3014343 A ACTIVE A1

CJ47582 CJ000047582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3015749 A ACTIVE AP

CJ48997 CJ000048997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3017380 A ACTIVE AV

CJ51644 CJ000051644 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3020667 A ACTIVE AP

CJ51831 CJ000051831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3020919 A ACTIVE AP

CJ52382 CJ000052382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3021593 A ACTIVE AV

CJ53236 CJ000053236 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3022683 A ACTIVE A1

CJ53321 CJ000053321 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3022779 A ACTIVE AV

CJ53815 CJ000053815 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3023450 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING KILLEBREW MARY WHITBY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE BONNIE BRASWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE GILBERT LEROY

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE MICHAEL DWAYNE

VERIFIED WHEELER MARTHA N

VERIFIED BOONE HUNTER THOMPSON

VERIFIED CORBETT ALBERT ANDERSON

VERIFIED HODGES GEORGE FRANCIS

VERIFICATION PENDING RANGAR DHWANENDRA SINGH

VERIFIED STANCIL TOMMY WOODROW

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD ELBERT GLENWOOD

VERIFICATION PENDING TEMPLE SANDRA ONEAL

UNVERIFIED DUNCAN ALEXANDER WILLIAM

VERIFIED GODWIN BETTY SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAMB CHRISTY CLIFTON

VERIFIED JERNIGAN SUSAN OLIVE

VERIFIED WARLICK KIMBERLY MASSENGILL

VERIFIED HUTSON ALLYSON BROWN

VERIFIED KETNER ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED BOONE CANDIDA BARBOUR

VERIFIED HOBBS KIMBERLY DAWN

VERIFIED HALES JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING STANCIL VANN FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR ELIZABETH MARCHELLE

VERIFIED RAYNOR RHONDA LEIGH

VERIFIED DENNING JAMES DWIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING HALE BETHANY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED NEW ALSOBROOKS CAROL VERON

UNVERIFIED BETTS TANYA P

VERIFIED LYNCH GERRY KEITH

VERIFIED ALLEN JOHN ALBERT

VERIFIED ALLEN BRICKIE BYRD

VERIFICATION PENDING DUPREE PHILIP ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING HELMS TRACEY DANIEL

VERIFIED MCLAMB TIMOTHY EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING SURLES NORWOOD LESLIE

VERIFIED MCLAMB FAUNDRIA JOI NORRIS

VERIFIED TURNER MARSHA RYALS

VERIFIED KENWORTHY RICHARD JAMES

VERIFIED ROSE LOIS ANN

UNVERIFIED WEBSTER WESLEY DODD

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE CASSANDRA LOUISE

VERIFIED PERRY EDWARD ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WIGGINS DIANE DEBREAUX

VERIFICATION PENDING QUICK WAYNESWORTH

VERIFIED DUNSTON MELISSA DAWN

UNVERIFIED WOOD KRISTY JONES

VERIFIED TRUELOVE JACQUELINE MARIE

VERIFIED HILLIARD DEBBIE JORDAN

L M N O P Q
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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4211  SWIFT CREEK RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4211 SWIFT CREEK RD

4395  SWIFT CREEK RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4395 SWIFT CREEK RD

4395  SWIFT CREEK RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4395 SWIFT CREEK RD

121  QUAIL RUN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 121 QUAIL RUN

205  WHITLEY DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 205 WHITLEY DR

770  BEAR RD BENSON NC 27504 770 BEAR RD

JR 1119  CHESTNUT DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1119 CHESTNUT DR

JR 304  CLEMENS DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 304 CLEMENS DR

816 S VERMONT ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 816 S VERMONT ST

840  NORTH JOHNSON RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 840 NORTH JOHNSON RD

110 W STEVENS ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 110 W STEVENS ST

2700  NC 231 HWY WENDELL NC 27591 2700 NC 231 HWY

204  ALPINE WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 204 ALPINE WAY

120  COBB LN BENSON NC 27504 120 COBB LN

136  B H PARRISH RD BENSON NC 27504 136 B H PARRISH RD

158  WADSWORTH RD SELMA NC 27576 158 WADSWORTH RD

605 N MAIN ST FOUR OAKS NC 27524 PO BOX 2

178  PACEVILLE RD SELMA NC 27576 178 PACEVILLE RD

SR 419 E HORNE ST CLAYTON NC 27520 419 E HORNE ST

770  BEAR RD BENSON NC 27504 770 BEAR RD

503 S KING AVE DUNN NC 28334 503 S KING AVE

393  HEATH RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 393 HEATH RD

215  JERUSALEM CHURCH RD KENLY NC 27542 215 JERUSALEM CHURCH RD

680  ADAMS RD   #L BENSON NC 27504 680 ADAMS RD # L

506  CANAL DR   #B DUNN NC 28334 506 CANAL DR # B

1487  BENSON-HARDEE RD BENSON NC 27504 1487 BENSON-HARDEE RD

204  KEEN RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 PO BOX 777

146  GRAND ST PIKEVILLE NC 27863 146 GRAND ST

63  RAINWATER CT CLAYTON NC 27527 63 RAINWATER CT

137  CASTELLO WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 137 CASTELLO WAY

1020  TURNBERRY LN CLAYTON NC 27520 1020 TURNBERRY LN

3689  STRICKLANDS CROSSROADS RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 3689 STRICKLANDS CROSSROADS RD

3918  ZACKS MILL RD ANGIER NC 27501 3918 ZACKS MILL RD

133  WOODSIDE LN BENSON NC 27504 133 WOODSIDE LN

583 W HALES ST BENSON NC 27504 583 W HALES ST

1972  GODWIN LAKE RD BENSON NC 27504 1972 GODWIN LAKE RD

583 W HALES ST BENSON NC 27504 583 W HALES ST

313 W CHURCH ST BENSON NC 27504 313 W CHURCH ST

9192  NC 42 HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 9192 NC 42

4646  HARPER HOUSE RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 4646 HARPER HOUSE RD

769  PARKRIDGE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 769 PARKRIDGE DR

100  REEBE CIR SELMA NC 27576 100 REEBE CIR

271  WILLIAMS RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 271 WILLIAMS RD

210  DENVALE DR SELMA NC 27576 210 DENVALE DR

90  SAMPSON RD DUNN NC 28334 625 BRUNSWICK ST SE

160  LEE TRACE DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 160 LEE TRACE DR

2710  POWHATAN RD CLAYTON NC 27527 PO BOX 1382

117  MCPOOLE LN ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 117 MCPOOLE LN

10100  BUFFALO RD CLAYTON NC 27527 10100 BUFFALO RD

R S T U V W
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199348281 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199343657 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196315635 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192238362 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199345259 W

BENSON NC 27504 9196253163 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199343696 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9194128927 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9193890066 A

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199346535 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199348922 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9195534012 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198943382 W

BENSON NC 27504 9194226450 W

SELMA NC 27576 9199650530 W

FOUR OAKS NC 275240002 9195229430 W

SELMA NC 27576 9195538110 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195538153 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198944026 W

DUNN NC 28334 9195243478 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9197963516 W

KENLY NC 27542 9192843540 W

BENSON NC 27504 9192071452 W

DUNN NC 28334 9107510286 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198944097 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9192910443 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9199360021 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198680116 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9199319589 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195857444 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9195386015 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9198947932 W

BENSON NC 27504 9192079009 W

BENSON NC 27504 9194272772 W

BENSON NC 27504 9197012559 W

BENSON NC 27504 9199013199 W

BENSON NC 27504 9198948252 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 U

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9192077866 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9195501052 W

SELMA NC 27576 9193338443 B

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9195940219 W

SELMA NC 27576 9197803841 B

BOLIVIA NC 28422 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199892188 W

CLAYTON NC 275281382 9197233349 W

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9193662533 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196125147 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 83 VA Y 2/23/1976 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL F 78 NC N 6/8/2000 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL M 80 NC N 6/9/2000 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL M 61 NC Y 3/30/1988 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 82 NC Y 10/6/1972 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2 CI09

NL M 52 NC Y 10/7/1988 |PR38| MEADOW

NL M 79 NC Y 10/11/1969 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 69 NC Y 2/4/2022 |04| 04

NL M 56 OC Y 7/16/2013 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 70 NC Y 10/3/1984 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL M 92 NC Y 4/8/1974 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL F 71 Y 5/6/1986 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 91 OC Y 3/31/1980 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

UN F 67 NC Y 8/28/1989 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL F 51 NC Y 12/11/1989 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 50 NC Y 3/8/1999 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 62 Y 10/3/1990 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

NL F 60 Y 10/2/1990 |PR24| EAST SELMA

NL M 68 Y 10/8/1990 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 52 Y 5/24/1994 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 55 NC Y 1/15/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 51 NC Y 3/5/1991 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL M 49 NC Y 5/23/2000 |PR36| BEULAH

NL F 61 NC Y 4/26/2000 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 59 NC Y 1/25/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL M 87 NC Y 4/25/1964 |PR35| BANNER

NL F 48 NC Y 3/19/1992 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

NL F 69 NC Y 4/6/2022 |04| 04

NL F 55 NC Y 4/21/2021 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL M 50 NC Y 6/24/1992 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 84 Y 9/19/1992 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

NL F 65 NC Y 9/30/1992 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL M 60 Y 10/2/1992 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 48 Y 10/2/1992 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 69 Y 10/4/1983 |PR35| BANNER

NL M 77 Y 10/3/1992 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 61 KY Y 10/10/1983 |PR35| BANNER

NL F 66 NC Y 10/6/1985 |PR35| BANNER CI01

UN U 52 Y 1/24/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 73 NC Y 5/8/1985 |PR04| BENTONVILLE

NL M 78 NC Y 4/5/2000 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 52 NC Y 9/27/1995 |PR25| WEST SELMA CI08

NL M 57 NC Y 10/17/1995 |PR04| BENTONVILLE

NL F 70 PA Y 2/15/1996 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 75 SC Y 3/29/1996 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 45 NC Y 4/12/1996 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 44 NC Y 6/13/1996 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 44 NC Y 5/31/1996 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

NL F 61 NC Y 7/5/1996 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

DUNN DU05 WARD #5 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

DUNN DU01 WARD #1 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #2

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL #4

BB BC BD BE
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1939 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1944 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1942 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1961 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1940 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1970 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1943 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1966 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1952 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1930 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1951 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1931 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1955 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1971 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1972 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1960 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1962 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1954 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1970 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1967 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1971 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1973 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1961 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1963 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1935 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1974 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1967 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1972 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1938 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1957 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1962 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1974 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1953 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1945 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1961 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1956 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1970 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1949 |PR04| |PR04|

N 1944 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1970 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1965 |PR04| |PR04|

N 1952 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1947 |PR18| |PR18|

N 1977 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1978 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1961 |PR29B| |PR29B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32831
32832
32833
32834
32835
32836
32837
32838
32839
32840
32841
32842
32843
32844
32845
32846
32847
32848
32849
32850
32851
32852
32853
32854
32855
32856
32857
32858
32859
32860
32861
32862
32863
32864
32865
32866
32867
32868
32869
32870
32871
32872
32873
32874
32875
32876
32877
32878
32879

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002295
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CJ54164 CJ000054164 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33122452 A ACTIVE AV

CJ55923 CJ000055923 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 3026059 A ACTIVE AV

CJ55988 CJ000055988 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3026127 A ACTIVE AV

CJ57122 CJ000057122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3027420 A ACTIVE A1

CJ57302 CJ000057302 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3027608 A ACTIVE AV

CJ57807 CJ000057807 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885847 A ACTIVE AV

CJ59582 CJ000059582 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3030683 A ACTIVE AV

CJ59628 CJ000059628 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3030752 A ACTIVE AV

CJ60203 CJ000060203 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3031485 A ACTIVE AP

CJ60538 CJ000060538 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888770 A ACTIVE AV

CJ60705 CJ000060705 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100151513 A ACTIVE AV

CJ62104 CJ000062104 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3033903 A ACTIVE AP

CJ63054 CJ000063054 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3035052 A ACTIVE AV

CJ63392 CJ000063392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229250 A ACTIVE AV

CJ64053 CJ000064053 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3036329 A ACTIVE AV

CJ64861 CJ000064861 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3037329 A ACTIVE AP

CJ6512 CJ000006512 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 723940 A ACTIVE AP

CJ6513 CJ000006513 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 723941 A ACTIVE AP

CJ66064 CJ000066064 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3038810 A ACTIVE AV

CJ66088 CJ000066088 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3038837 A ACTIVE AP

CJ66892 CJ000066892 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3039800 A ACTIVE AP

CJ67552 CJ000067552 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3040577 A ACTIVE AV

CJ67628 CJ000067628 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3040661 A ACTIVE AV

CJ67922 CJ000067922 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33207332 A ACTIVE AP

CJ68324 CJ000068324 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3041491 A ACTIVE AP

CJ69271 CJ000069271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3042677 A ACTIVE AV

CJ7058 CJ000007058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 760080 A ACTIVE AP

CJ7062 CJ000007062 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 760252 A ACTIVE AP

CJ70980 CJ000070980 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3044716 A ACTIVE AV

CJ72275 CJ000072275 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3046253 A ACTIVE AV

CJ73916 CJ000073916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 3048291 A ACTIVE AP

CJ74310 CJ000074310 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33186417 A ACTIVE AV

CJ74578 CJ000074578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890556 A ACTIVE AV

CJ76620 CJ000076620 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231189 A ACTIVE AV

CJ77614 CJ000077614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106643 A ACTIVE AV

CJ79521 CJ000079521 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3055612 A ACTIVE AP

CJ8034 CJ000008034 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 901820 A ACTIVE AV

CJ81653 CJ000081653 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3058594 A ACTIVE AV

CJ81789 CJ000081789 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3058746 A ACTIVE AP

CJ82817 CJ000082817 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3060024 A ACTIVE AV

CJ83142 CJ000083142 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3060410 A ACTIVE AV

CJ83676 CJ000083676 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 3061173 A ACTIVE AV

CJ84934 CJ000084934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229400 A ACTIVE AV

CJ85030 CJ000085030 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33034607 A ACTIVE AP

CJ85456 CJ000085456 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33035033 A ACTIVE AV

CJ87165 CJ000087165 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33036742 A ACTIVE AV

CJ87176 CJ000087176 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33036753 A ACTIVE AP

CJ8780 CJ000008780 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 940138 A ACTIVE AV

CJ87920 CJ000087920 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230238 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED OWENS MARCIA COX

VERIFIED JERNIGAN CHAD MARVIN

VERIFIED GARCIA NANCY RODRIGUEZ

UNVERIFIED WEBSTER ANNE HOLSHOUSER

VERIFIED BUOL GREGORY STANLEY

VERIFIED STEWART WILLIAM RUSSELL

VERIFIED EVANS MICHAEL KEVIN

VERIFIED STANCIL WESLEY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED CALDWELL SARAH ROCHELLE

VERIFIED JENKS ELIZABETH FERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING RAYNOR DONALD RAY

VERIFIED SIKO-MYHRE CAROLYN R

VERIFIED COGGBURN EMILY FARRELL

VERIFIED PUCKETT CASSANDRA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST WESLEY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING GRADY JERRY WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRADY BRENDA WORLEY

VERIFIED STOLL SHIRLEY LEILA

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL BRICE M

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRAMORE OLIN BRENT

VERIFIED NIEBAUM SHANE KENNETH

VERIFIED ROLAND ROY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL BEATRICE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD MEGHAN OREILLY

VERIFIED MORGAN PATRICK GODWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHORE MARK MYERS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIPPEL LEWIS ROSS

VERIFIED NIEBAUM TARA ANSLEY

VERIFIED EASTMAN HOLLY EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLOMAN BETTY LOUISE

VERIFIED CAPUTO SUSAN BETH

VERIFIED SHEPHERD IZIAH

VERIFIED DUNN TAMARA MICHELE

VERIFIED JOHNSON JAMES WELBER

VERIFICATION PENDING GOWER PENNY JORDAN

VERIFIED POWELL SHIELA ANN

VERIFIED NIXON WENDY EARP

VERIFICATION PENDING DENNING JEREMY BRAD

VERIFIED BRIAN MARTHA MITCHELL

VERIFIED BENSON FLINT MARTIN

VERIFIED DAVIS BILLY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED WHITTIKER JOHNIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CARROLL KATIE SUE

VERIFIED BRASWELL HELEN PARRISH

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MARY BELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN JOY WILKINS

VERIFIED HESTER JOSEPH IRVING

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIFFIS PATRICIA WHEELER

L M N O P Q
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928
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909 N JOHNSON ST BENSON NC 27504 909 N JOHNSON ST

891  BAREFOOT RD NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 891 BAREFOOT RD

108  SUSAN DR GARNER NC 27529 108 SUSAN DR

769  PARKRIDGE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 769 PARKRIDGE DR

221  HILLINGTON RD GARNER NC 27529 221 HILLINGTON RD

1124  SHADYWOOD LN RALEIGH NC 27603 1124 SHADYWOOD LN

7290  FLOWER HILL RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 7290 FLOWER HILL RD

119  NAPOLEON RD SELMA NC 27576 119 NAPOLEON RD

42  BAILYWICK DR CLAYTON NC 27527 42 BAILYWICK DR

276  MEDIATE DR RALEIGH NC 27603 276 MEDIATE DR

1500  OLDE MCKENZIE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1500 OLDE MCKENZIE DR

JR 680  ADAMS RD   #L BENSON NC 27504 680 ADAMS RD # L

4367  WILSON'S MILLS RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4367 WILSON'S MILLS RD

1009  AMELIA STATION WAY   #204 CLAYTON NC 27520 1009 AMELIA STATION WAY # 204

1157  OLD BEULAH RD SELMA NC 27576 1157 OLD BEULAH RD

205 S ELM ST BENSON NC 27504 205 S ELM ST

2244  PROGRESSIVE CHURCH RD PRINCETON NC 27569 2244 PROGRESSIVE CHURCH RD

2244  PROGRESSIVE CHURCH RD PRINCETON NC 27569 2244 PROGRESSIVE CHURCH RD

1407  POLENTA RD CLAYTON NC 27520 1407 POLENTA RD

323  HUNTER LN ZEBULON NC 27597 323 HUNTER LN

101  CALLAWAY LN SELMA NC 27576 101 CALLAWAY LN

106  DUNDALK DR ZEBULON NC 27597 106 DUNDALK DR

JR 9638  NC 50 HWY N ANGIER NC 27501 517 W MARKET ST

104  LARKSDALE CV BENSON NC 27504 104 LARKSDALE CV

3125  PLAINVIEW CHURCH RD ANGIER NC 27501 3125 PLAINVIEW CHURCH RD

53  POWDERHORN PT GARNER NC 27529 53 POWDERHORN PT

4875  PRINCETON-KENLY RD KENLY NC 27542 4875 PRINCETON-KENLY RD

210 N ELM ST PRINCETON NC 27569 210 N ELM ST

106  DUNDALK DR ZEBULON NC 27597 106 DUNDALK DR

107  EDGEWATER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 107 EDGEWATER DR

1780  RAINS CROSSROADS RD PRINCETON NC 27569 1780 RAINS CROSSROADS RD

20  SILO ST CLAYTON NC 27520 20 SILO ST

III 5416  PERFECT PEACE CIR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5416 PERFECT PEACE CIR

114  PARKER ST FOUR OAKS NC 27524 114 PARKER ST

305 N MERGANSER DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 305 N MERGANSER DR

1160  OGBURN RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1160 OGBURN RD

1805  OLD US 70 HWY W CLAYTON NC 27520 1805 OLD US 70 HWY W

335  KINTYRE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 335 KINTYRE DR

100  STANCIL ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 100 STANCIL ST

95  SMITHS CREEK DR CLAYTON NC 27520 95 SMITHS CREEK DR

7205  ELEVATION RD BENSON NC 27504 7205 ELEVATION RD

JR 132  NIGHTSHADE LN GARNER NC 27529 132 NIGHTSHADE LN

150  GELBVIEH PL CLAYTON NC 27527 150 GELBVIEH PL

11240  NC 96 HWY N ZEBULON NC 27597 11240 NC 96 HWY N

586  MAIN ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 PO BOX 84

102  OLD MURPHY RD ZEBULON NC 27597 102 OLD MURPHY RD

5804  BENSON-HARDEE RD BENSON NC 27504 5804 BENSON-HARDEE RD

JR 2009  BUCKSKIN DR CLAYTON NC 27520 2009 BUCKSKIN DR

101 W THIRD ST PRINCETON NC 27569 101 W THIRD ST

R S T U V W
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002298



YTD PC MASTER

BENSON NC 27504 9193330665 B

NEWTON GROVE NC 28366 9198205976 W

GARNER NC 27529 9197550601 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 9195501052 W

GARNER NC 27529 9195155817 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9192845881 W

SELMA NC 27576 9196312237 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9194375076 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

BENSON NC 27504 9109857535 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196316372 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

SELMA NC 27576 W

BENSON NC 27504 9193208813 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199360011 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199360011 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195852452 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9196123353 W

SELMA NC 27576 9192910131 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9199951727 W

SMITHFIELD NC 275773324 9199891155 W

BENSON NC 27504 9199174110 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9196628800 W

GARNER NC 27529 9199152419 W

KENLY NC 27542 9198200073 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199800584 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9195506205 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195509297 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199653064 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193578291 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9103039330 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199899666 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195535428 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195501979 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9194643367 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195538965 W

BENSON NC 27504 9194137773 W

GARNER NC 27529 9196626089 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 6789106361 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 9194644663 W

WILSONS MILLS NC 27593 9199380836 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193657355 W

BENSON NC 27504 9194276697 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196250420 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9194182177 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002299



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 44 NC Y 11/6/2012 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 44 NC Y 10/1/1996 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 45 IL Y 3/23/2001 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 62 NC Y 4/5/2000 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL M 60 AZ Y 10/7/1996 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

UN U 55 Y 2/1/2022 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL M 62 NC Y 4/9/1997 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 45 NC Y 4/7/1997 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

UN M 44 NC Y 6/2/1997 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 43 Y 2/23/2022 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

NL F 62 VA Y 8/14/2009 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL M 61 NC Y 9/22/1997 |PR38| MEADOW

NL F 64 PA Y 10/13/2000 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

UN U 56 Y 12/31/2021 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 55 NC Y 2/2/1998 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL M 43 NC Y 3/25/1998 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 75 NC Y 10/26/1968 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

NL F 73 Y 7/12/1988 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

NL F 70 NC Y 6/1/1998 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL M 50 IL Y 4/30/1998 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 63 MD Y 7/31/1998 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 52 Y 9/4/1998 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 53 GA Y 9/10/1998 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 68 NC Y 9/14/2020 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL F 60 MI Y 10/9/1998 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 72 NC Y 11/24/1998 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 64 NC Y 9/6/1986 |PR36| BEULAH

NL M 74 KY Y 12/4/1987 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL CI07

NL F 50 OH Y 3/16/1999 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 65 NC Y 7/14/1999 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 87 NC Y 10/22/1999 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

NL F 48 WV Y 5/15/2019 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

UN M 46 Y 3/9/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

UN F 55 Y 3/4/2022 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

UN M 68 Y 2/26/2022 |04| 04

NL F 48 NC Y 9/27/2000 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL F 65 IL Y 9/4/1984 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

NL F 45 NC Y 10/24/2000 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 47 NC Y 12/7/2000 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2 CI09

NL F 57 NY Y 2/14/2001 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

NL M 62 NC Y 2/14/2001 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL M 73 NC Y 5/2/2001 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

UN M 80 AL Y 1/5/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 39 TX Y 9/10/2001 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 61 NC Y 10/5/2001 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL F 80 NC Y 1/18/2002 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

UN F 44 NC Y 1/22/2002 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 73 NC Y 9/18/1996 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL F 63 NC Y 2/3/2022 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL CI07

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002300



YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF BENSON BWA2 BENSON WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002301



YTD PC MASTER

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002302



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #1

BB BC BD BE
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002303



YTD PC MASTER

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI07 TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI07 TOWN OF PRINCETON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002304



YTD PC MASTER

N 1978 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1978 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1977 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1960 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1962 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1967 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1960 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1977 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1979 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1960 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1961 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1958 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1966 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1967 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1979 |PR02| |PR02|

N 1947 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1949 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1952 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1972 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1959 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1970 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1969 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1954 |PR01| |PR01|

N 1962 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1950 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1958 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1948 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1972 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1957 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1935 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1974 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1976 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1967 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 1974 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1957 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1977 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1975 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1965 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1960 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1949 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1942 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1983 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1961 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1942 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1978 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1949 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1959 |PR07| |PR07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32880
32881
32882
32883
32884
32885
32886
32887
32888
32889
32890
32891
32892
32893
32894
32895
32896
32897
32898
32899
32900
32901
32902
32903
32904
32905
32906
32907
32908
32909
32910
32911
32912
32913
32914
32915
32916
32917
32918
32919
32920
32921
32922
32923
32924
32925
32926
32927
32928
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YTD PC MASTER

CJ88033 CJ000088033 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33037610 A ACTIVE AV

CJ8821 CJ000008821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 943050 A ACTIVE AV

CJ88602 CJ000088602 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33038179 A ACTIVE AP

CJ88711 CJ000088711 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33038288 A ACTIVE AV

CJ89464 CJ000089464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33039041 A ACTIVE AP

CJ89630 CJ000089630 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33039207 A ACTIVE AV

CJ8968 CJ000008968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 952100 A ACTIVE AV

CJ90049 CJ000090049 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33039626 A ACTIVE AV

CJ91268 CJ000091268 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230863 A ACTIVE AV

CJ92130 CJ000092130 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33041707 A ACTIVE AV

CJ92414 CJ000092414 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33041991 A ACTIVE A1

CJ92490 CJ000092490 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33042067 A ACTIVE AV

CJ92889 CJ000092889 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33042466 A ACTIVE AV

CJ94905 CJ000094905 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33044482 A ACTIVE AV

CJ95875 CJ000095875 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100116565 A ACTIVE AV

CJ96161 CJ000096161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33045738 A ACTIVE AV

CJ96491 CJ000096491 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33148969 A ACTIVE AP

CJ96898 CJ000096898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891570 A ACTIVE AV

CJ97085 CJ000097085 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940936 A ACTIVE AV

CJ97160 CJ000097160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230072 A ACTIVE AV

CJ97733 CJ000097733 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33047310 A ACTIVE AV

CJ98312 CJ000098312 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33047889 A ACTIVE AP

CJ98354 CJ000098354 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33047931 A ACTIVE AV

CJ98400 CJ000098400 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899381 A ACTIVE AN

CK14969 CK000014969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232797 A ACTIVE AP

CL20450 CL000020450 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100371130 A ACTIVE AP

CL21191 CL000021191 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100847433 A ACTIVE AV

CL28358 CL000028358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941126 A ACTIVE AV

CL35584 CL000035584 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100379599 A ACTIVE AV

CL39606 CL000039606 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33153425 A ACTIVE AV

CL39608 CL000039608 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33212779 A ACTIVE AV

CL50593 CL000050593 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898887 A ACTIVE AN

CL52616 CL000052616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100633411 A ACTIVE AP

CL52825 CL000052825 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100694927 A ACTIVE A1

CL57332 CL000057332 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 889286 A ACTIVE AV

CL57968 CL000057968 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940916 A ACTIVE AV

CL60449 CL000060449 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100897905 A ACTIVE AP

CL61250 CL000061250 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106100 A ACTIVE AV

CL63685 CL000063685 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898750 A ACTIVE AP

CL64061 CL000064061 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898748 A ACTIVE AP

CL64487 CL000064487 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229928 A ACTIVE AV

CL65151 CL000065151 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940813 A ACTIVE AV

CL66354 CL000066354 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888814 A ACTIVE AV

CL70028 CL000070028 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 940386 A ACTIVE AV

CM46351 CM000046351 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230613 A ACTIVE AV

CM56455 CM000056455 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33233045 A ACTIVE AP

CM57062 CM000057062 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891584 A ACTIVE AV

CM61787 CM000061787 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230567 A ACTIVE AV

CM74461 CM000074461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106301 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
32929
32930
32931
32932
32933
32934
32935
32936
32937
32938
32939
32940
32941
32942
32943
32944
32945
32946
32947
32948
32949
32950
32951
32952
32953
32954
32955
32956
32957
32958
32959
32960
32961
32962
32963
32964
32965
32966
32967
32968
32969
32970
32971
32972
32973
32974
32975
32976
32977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002306



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WILLIS CLAY LOUIS

VERIFIED HODGE SUE SIMPSON

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS BRYAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WILLIS KIMBERLY STEPHENS

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNAGE DAVID ALLEN

VERIFIED TRUELOVE ANTHONY LEE

VERIFIED JONES KIMBERLY DUNCAN

VERIFIED LIVINGSTON CHRISTINE ANNE

VERIFIED HAZELWOOD ALMA JOANN

VERIFIED SHERWIN MARK ALAN

UNVERIFIED DEW LEAH MARIE

VERIFIED SHERWIN KIMBERLY ANNE

VERIFIED ESTES ERIC LAMONT

VERIFIED KELLER KRISTINA ZINN

VERIFIED MOORE JENNIFER BJORK

VERIFIED CYR JEANNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGEE TINA M

VERIFIED LASSITER TAWANDA LUCURATE

VERIFIED OUTLAND EULA MARIE DEAN

VERIFIED BECKER JAMES ARTHUR

VERIFIED MASSEY DANIEL STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAUVRAY JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFIED BAKER BRIAN MCLENDON

UNVERIFIED NEW TOMASULO THERESA ANTONETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLON JOSEPH ALBERTO

VERIFICATION PENDING HILTZ BRENDA CAROL

VERIFIED HOPPA LORETTA KAREN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TAMIKO DEMMIRRA

VERIFIED DUKEMAN DEBORAH HULBERT

VERIFIED KENNEDY ANGELA MARIE

VERIFIED KENNEDY VERNON LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW RIGSBY THURMAN ADANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING COX REGINALD DARYN

UNVERIFIED GUNTER HALEY GRAY

VERIFIED TAYLOR JENNIFER ELISE

VERIFIED BOGAN SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICE GINA EARL

VERIFIED HOLMES ALLEN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEMMONS MIGDALIS

VERIFICATION PENDING CLEMMONS DAVID TREMAYNE

VERIFIED WARWAVESYN WILLIAM MARK PARKER

VERIFIED GOMEZ DAIMIEN MOSSES

VERIFIED BUNAO FE BUENAVIDES

VERIFIED CAMPBELL LEVI CONNER

VERIFIED KEEL SPENCER RANDOLPH

VERIFICATION PENDING FIEN KIMBERLY GRAY

VERIFIED DOVE CHARLES ELLIS

VERIFIED SMITH TAYLOR LAUREN

VERIFIED KORNEGAY ANDRECA RAESHINDA
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YTD PC MASTER

147  POPLAR DR CLAYTON NC 27520 147 POPLAR DR

301  OLD ENGLISH CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 301 OLD ENGLISH CT

2013  WOODSTONE DR ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 2013 WOODSTONE DR

147  POPLAR DR CLAYTON NC 27520 147 POPLAR DR

150  TURNAGE RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 150 TURNAGE RD

117  MCPOOLE LN ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 117 MCPOOLE LN

119  HOOD FARM RD CLAYTON NC 27520 119 HOOD FARM RD

435  STEPHENSON RD BENSON NC 27504 435 STEPHENSON RD

586  AIREDALE TRL GARNER NC 27529 586 AIREDALE TRL

JR 260  LANCASHIRE RUN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 260 LANCASHIRE RUN

204  CHERRY LAUREL DR CLAYTON NC 27527 204 CHERRY LAUREL DR

260  LANCASHIRE RUN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 260 LANCASHIRE RUN

112  VIAJAR WAY SMITHFIELD NC 27577 112 VIAJAR WAY

248 E WEBBER LN CLAYTON NC 27527 248 E WEBBER LN

1200  RAINESVIEW LN APEX NC 27502 1200 RAINESVIEW LN

237  HUNTER LN ZEBULON NC 27597 237 HUNTER LN

124  CELLTOWER CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 124 CELLTOWER CT

747  MAYPEARL LN RALEIGH NC 27610 747 MAYPEARL LN

151  JESS LN DUNN NC 28334 151 JESS LN

II 234  VIBERNUM VW FOUR OAKS NC 27524 20 BOXWOOD CT

104  WILMACK DR BENSON NC 27504 104 WILMACK DR

37 W CLYDES POINT WAY WENDELL NC 27591 37 W CLYDES POINT WAY

1008  WALNUT DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1008 WALNUT DR

1241  TURNER MEADOW DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1241 TURNER MEADOW DR

6026  NC 222 HWY W KENLY NC 27542 4273 NC HIGHWAY 222 E

302  WILLOWBROOK DR CARY NC 27511 302 WILLOWBROOK DR

215  BRIGHTMORE DR   #51 CARY NC 27518 215 BRIGHTMORE DR # 51

30  LOMIE MCLEAN LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 PO BOX 633

160  MORGAN RIDGE RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 160 MORGAN RIDGE RD

9765  NC 210 HWY FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9765 NC 210 HWY

III 9765  NC 210 HWY FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9765 NC 210 HWY

1216  COTTEN FARM DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1216 COTTEN FARM DR

III 1617  BRISTEN WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1617 BRISTEN WAY

5036  KOSTER HILL PL CARY NC 27518 5036 KOSTER HILL PL

1372  JOSEY WILLIAMS RD ERWIN NC 28339 1372 JOSEY WILLIAMS RD

125  LETCHER LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 5860 FAIRGROUND RD

1233  BARN CAT WAY APEX NC 27502 1233 BARN CAT WAY

616 S HERMAN ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 616 S HERMAN ST

2401  FINLEY EXCHANGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2401 FINLEY EXCHANGE DR

2401  FINLEY EXCHANGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2401 FINLEY EXCHANGE DR

102  PERRY LN SELMA NC 27576 102 PERRY LN

103  FOWLER CIR LILLINGTON NC 27546 103 FOWLER CIR

1613  WHITE ADMIRAL ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1613 WHITE ADMIRAL ST

110  GRACE LN BROADWAY NC 27505 110 GRACE LN

1344  PRINCETON-KENLY RD   #32 KENLY NC 27542 1344 PRINCETON-KENLY RD # 32

101 N GARDNER AVE   #1799 KENLY NC 27542 101 N GARDNER AVE # 1799

JR 3305  FERDILAH LN RALEIGH NC 27610 3305 FERDILAH LN

582  NC 39 HWY SELMA NC 27576 582 NC 39 HWY

3474  US 117 ALT HWY DUDLEY NC 28333 3474 US 117 ALT HWY

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196161494 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192157965 W

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9198795110 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192801915 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196325475 W

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9193662533 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195533611 W

BENSON NC 27504 9195241935 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9198307471 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193334454 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9193592554 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9193598105 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9195503919 W

APEX NC 27502 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193337044 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196057314 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

DUNN NC 28334 9198895457 W

STAFFORD VA 225566331 W

BENSON NC 27504 9199382974 W

WENDELL NC 27591 9193894766 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199342332 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

KENLY NC 275428338 2524744355 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27518 W

MAMERS NC 275520633 9193569620 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9194800323 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

CARY NC 27518 W

ERWIN NC 28339 7575374757 W

DUNN NC 283346153 W

APEX NC 27502 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9999999999 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

SELMA NC 27576 9849850293 O

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9197778882 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

BROADWAY NC 27505 W

KENLY NC 27542 U

KENLY NC 27542 2529330413 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

SELMA NC 27576 9194647237 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 2522866982 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 49 NC Y 3/25/2002 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL F 69 NC Y 3/11/1980 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL M 48 NY Y 4/22/2002 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI11

UN F 54 NC Y 4/25/2002 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL M 53 NC Y 6/28/2002 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

UN M 44 NC Y 7/12/2002 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION CI11

NL F 59 NC Y 10/6/1986 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL F 53 NY Y 8/1/2002 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL F 84 KY Y 1/31/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 51 NY Y 10/31/2002 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

UN F 52 OH Y 11/20/2002 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 49 NY Y 11/8/2002 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL M 50 NC Y 12/27/2002 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 75 Y 7/8/2003 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 38 NC Y 10/10/2008 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 63 MA Y 10/6/2003 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 56 NC Y 6/22/2016 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 47 Y 3/16/2022 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 60 NC Y 2/23/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

NL U 49 Y 1/31/2022 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 66 FL Y 2/11/2004 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL M 53 OH Y 3/16/2004 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 48 NC Y 3/29/2004 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

UN F 77 CT Y 4/7/2022 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 37 PA Y 3/30/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL F 65 NY Y 7/15/2014 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 75 NC Y 5/13/2021 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 46 NJ Y 3/4/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 62 VA Y 8/21/2014 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 49 NC Y 9/16/2016 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 49 Y 10/9/2020 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL M 30 TX Y 4/4/2022 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN M 28 Y 9/25/2018 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

UN F 29 NC Y 8/6/2019 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 34 VA Y 1/27/2016 |PR20| STEWARTS CREEK

NL U 25 Y 2/23/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 56 Y 3/28/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 62 NC Y 12/30/2021 |1920| 1920 GBO

HL F 38 Y 4/2/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL U 44 Y 4/2/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL M 30 PA Y 1/25/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

HL M 22 CA Y 2/9/2022 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

NL F 89 Y 2/24/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 25 Y 1/21/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN U 38 Y 2/15/2022 |PR36| BEULAH

NL F 32 NC Y 3/28/2022 |PR36| BEULAH CI04

NL M 44 NC Y 11/7/2019 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 30 NC Y 2/14/2022 |PR24| EAST SELMA

NL F 28 NC Y 1/25/2022 |27| 27

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

DUNN DU05 WARD #5 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF KENLY 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

6 CM02 COMMISSION #2 SC STEWARTS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC02

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCHOOL #2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #2
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YTD PC MASTER

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI04 TOWN OF KENLY 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1973 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1953 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1974 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1968 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1969 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1963 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1969 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1938 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1971 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1970 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1973 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1972 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1947 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1984 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1959 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1966 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1975 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1962 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1973 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1956 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1969 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1974 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1945 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1985 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1957 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1947 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1976 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1960 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1973 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1973 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1992 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1994 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1993 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1988 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1997 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1966 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1960 |20| |20|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1978 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1992 |PR21| |PR21|

N 2000 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1933 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1997 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1984 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1990 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1978 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1992 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1994 |27| |27|
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YTD PC MASTER

CN75007 CN000075007 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230685 A ACTIVE AV

CN99467 CN000099467 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888373 A ACTIVE AV

CP52106 CP000052106 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883158 A ACTIVE AV

CS12822 CS000012822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898265 A ACTIVE AP

CT41042 CT000041042 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100883813 A ACTIVE AV

CW1009433 CW001009433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886192 A ACTIVE AV

CW1026190 CW001026190 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158122 A ACTIVE AV

CW1056357 CW001056357 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889080 A ACTIVE AV

CW1103122 CW001103122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886312 A ACTIVE AV

CW1111533 CW001111533 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100887614 A ACTIVE AV

CW111755 CW000111755 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100845306 A ACTIVE AV

CW1143261 CW001143261 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100887839 A ACTIVE AV

CW1261964 CW001261964 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898644 A ACTIVE AP

CW127405 CW000127405 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100892605 A ACTIVE AV

CW1275661 CW001275661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899440 A ACTIVE AN

CW1392214 CW001392214 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890937 A ACTIVE AV

CW191025 CW000191025 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891077 A ACTIVE AV

CW194844 CW000194844 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100868679 A ACTIVE AV

CW513264 CW000513264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230771 A ACTIVE A1

CW560954 CW000560954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885824 A ACTIVE AV

CW577987 CW000577987 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898069 A ACTIVE AP

CW582481 CW000582481 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106692 A ACTIVE AP

CW590579 CW000590579 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229634 A ACTIVE AV

CW652057 CW000652057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100090400 A ACTIVE AV

CW672366 CW000672366 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100304652 A ACTIVE A1

CW721016 CW000721016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886713 A ACTIVE AV

CW728995 CW000728995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100285857 A ACTIVE AP

CW768069 CW000768069 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107341 A ACTIVE AP

CW792791 CW000792791 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229905 A ACTIVE AV

CW796262 CW000796262 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107276 A ACTIVE AV

CW916858 CW000916858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886712 A ACTIVE AV

CW927770 CW000927770 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33150113 A ACTIVE AP

CW932396 CW000932396 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100885951 A ACTIVE AV

CZ104732 CZ000104732 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33227916 A ACTIVE AV

CZ119461 CZ000119461 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888523 A ACTIVE AV

CZ36935 CZ000036935 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886560 A ACTIVE AV

CZ69235 CZ000069235 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106699 A ACTIVE AV

CZ76339 CZ000076339 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 942046 A ACTIVE AN

CZ84219 CZ000084219 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100607961 A ACTIVE AV

DA105283 DA000105283 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100882663 A ACTIVE AV

DA108668 DA000108668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100824541 A ACTIVE AV

DA113055 DA000113055 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100886575 A ACTIVE AV

DA113451 DA000113451 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33231369 A ACTIVE AP

DA20607 DA000020607 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232575 A ACTIVE AP

DA75390 DA000075390 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100363085 A ACTIVE AV

DA75520 DA000075520 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33164976 A ACTIVE AV

DA82037 DA000082037 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229924 A ACTIVE AV

DA82054 DA000082054 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898893 A ACTIVE AN

DA9552 DA000009552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232573 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BYRD ANDREW RICHARD

VERIFIED HALVERSON BRUCE GEORGE

VERIFIED STEVENSON KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING SPRUILL DELORES BELL

VERIFIED BROWN DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED BANKS KIANA ABRIA

VERIFIED GODDARD RYAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED BURKE BRIAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED LEE VENIECE STATON

VERIFIED MOALLEN KAYLA BURR

VERIFIED RATCLIFFE JOHN EDWARD

VERIFIED DUVAL MARIA JIMENEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTANA JOSE

VERIFIED JONES JEFFREY LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW MARTIN DAVID JAMES

VERIFIED JOHNSON MAUREEN DELANEY

VERIFIED JONES COLLEEN HARDY

VERIFIED PENNACHIO ANGELA ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED POTEAT BRANDON LEA

VERIFIED WEST JULIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING GREGORY ADAM ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING GAINEY STACI KAREEN

VERIFIED VAN GILDER AARON TODD

VERIFIED JACKSON JOHN ROBERT

UNVERIFIED YOUNT PATRICK DALE

VERIFIED SINK ANNE TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING MUANZA ANGELLE MAXINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARNOLD TRACY JO

VERIFIED FLOWERS WARREN CORNELIUS

VERIFIED ARNOLD DANNY RAY

VERIFIED SINK LAURA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES STACEY TENNILLE

VERIFIED MULL KAITLYN MARIE

VERIFIED PILLITTERE PHILIP JOSEPH

VERIFIED TOVAR ARIANA LORENA

VERIFIED BARBER LEOMA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED SCHRUM KEVIN FRANCIS

UNVERIFIED NEW BRUMLEY BENJAMIN THOMAS

VERIFIED COLE CLAUDIA ADRIANA

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG RHONDA LEAH

VERIFIED CRAIG ANN HOLDEN

VERIFIED COCKRELL DANIEL TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING CONNIE BRITTANY DEANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR CHRISTINE ROBERSON

VERIFIED DOOLY ANDREW SCOTT

VERIFIED LANGLEY JAMISON HIGH

VERIFIED SILER ASHLEY NICOLE

UNVERIFIED NEW ROBBINS LAURA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERSON GERALDINE
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YTD PC MASTER

206 E PARKER ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 206 E PARKER ST

1413  PLANTATION PINE CIR GARNER NC 27529 1413 PLANTATION PINE CIR

1008  CRYPTIC WOOD AVE FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1008 CRYPTIC WOOD AVE

3120  NEW BERN AVE   #110 RALEIGH NC 27610 3120 NEW BERN AVE # 110

3405  STAUFFER CT CLAYTON NC 27520 3405 STAUFFER CT

200  FOLIAGE CIR   #D CARY NC 27518 200 FOLIAGE CIR # D

27  KINGS CANYON CT CLAYTON NC 27527 27 KINGS CANYON CT

226  WILLOW GROVE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 226 WILLOW GROVE LN

2309  HEATHLAND FARM DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2309 HEATHLAND FARM DR

300  PINE NUT LN APEX NC 27502 300 PINE NUT LN

JR 1217 N BROAD ST   #506C FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1217 N BROAD ST # 506C

19104  CAMBRIDGE VILLAGE LOOP APEX NC 27502 19104 CAMBRIDGE VILLAGE LOOP

2730  RENFROW RD RALEIGH NC 27603 2730 RENFROW RD

7029  REX RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 7029 REX RD

1120  SCOTTS RIDGE TRL APEX NC 27502 1120 SCOTTS RIDGE TRL

4905  AYDEN MILL RD APEX NC 27539 4905 AYDEN MILL RD

7029  REX RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 7029 REX RD

1425  BRISBANE WOODS WAY   #1425 CARY NC 27518 1425 BRISBANE WOODS WAY # 1425

106  MEMORIAL CT CLAYTON NC 27520 106 MEMORIAL CT

629  NEWLYN DR RALEIGH NC 27606 629 NEWLYN DR

1602  WILLBROOK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1602 WILLBROOK DR

105  ASHWORTH DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 105 ASHWORTH DR

345  TUSCAN RIDGE WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 345 TUSCAN RIDGE WAY

6013  HAMPTON RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 6013 HAMPTON RIDGE RD

1022  HARVEST POINT DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1022 HARVEST POINT DR

1425  COMMONS FORD PL APEX NC 27539 1425 COMMONS FORD PL

580  SMITHWOOD ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 580 SMITHWOOD ST

208 S MERGANSER DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 208 S MERGANSER DR

113  WILLOWBROOK CIR CLAYTON NC 27527 113 WILLOWBROOK CIR

208 S MERGANSER DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 208 S MERGANSER DR

1425  COMMONS FORD PL APEX NC 27539 1425 COMMONS FORD PL

101  SHERRY DR PRINCETON NC 27569 101 SHERRY DR

5145  MABE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5145 MABE DR

JR 247  MUSCADINE WAY SMITHFIELD NC 27577 247 MUSCADINE WAY

2121  VERSATILE RD   #101 RALEIGH NC 27603 2121 VERSATILE RD # 101

203  SUMMERWINDS DR CARY NC 27518 203 SUMMERWINDS DR

102  BODINE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 102 BODINE DR

8374  MCDOUGALD RD BROADWAY NC 27505 8374 MCDOUGALD RD

717  PYRACANTHA DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 717 PYRACANTHA DR

708  CUMBERLAND ST RALEIGH NC 27610 708 CUMBERLAND ST

4308  PHILADELPHIA ST RALEIGH NC 27606 4308 PHILADELPHIA ST

138  OLD MANLY CT RALEIGH NC 27601 138 OLD MANLY CT

66  BARNES RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 66 BARNES RD

56  PENNYLAND DR ANGIER NC 27501 56 PENNYLAND DR

206  DRAKEWOOD PL CARY NC 27518 206 DRAKEWOOD PL

8  HATFIELD WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 8 HATFIELD WAY

364 S PARLIAMENT WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 364 S PARLIAMENT WAY

229  CLANCY CIR CARY NC 27511 229 CLANCY CIR

56  PENNYLAND DR ANGIER NC 27501 56 PENNYLAND DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

CARY NC 27518 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192077320 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 U

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27539 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 I

CLAYTON NC 27520 9842225759 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193947847 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 6612092233 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 W

APEX NC 27539 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9803492509 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9106033800 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

CARY NC 27518 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9196226931 W

BROADWAY NC 27505 9703763021 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 U

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 2523637230 W

ANGIER NC 27501 2523144261 B

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

CARY NC 27511 W

ANGIER NC 27501 2529082645 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 31 Y 2/18/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 59 Y 2/21/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

UN F 61 Y 1/10/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 58 NC Y 3/30/2022 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL U 39 Y 1/15/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

NL U 28 Y 2/3/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 36 MO Y 11/5/2016 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

UN M 35 Y 2/27/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 33 NC Y 2/4/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

UN F 25 Y 2/15/2022 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 79 NY Y 4/26/2021 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN F 87 Y 2/16/2022 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

HL M 22 Y 4/1/2022 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

UN U 58 Y 3/17/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

UN M 52 CT Y 4/8/2022 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN F 62 Y 3/13/2022 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

UN F 57 Y 3/11/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

NL F 61 NC Y 9/27/2021 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 41 VA Y 2/18/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

UN M 64 Y 2/1/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 59 CA Y 3/29/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 53 FL Y 3/2/2022 |05| 05

UN M 50 Y 1/17/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 37 NC Y 9/8/2008 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

UN U 43 NC Y 10/11/2012 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 63 IN Y 2/8/2022 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

UN F 48 NC Y 9/12/2012 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 60 Y 3/23/2022 |04| 04

UN M 39 SC Y 1/25/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN M 64 Y 3/17/2022 |04| 04

UN F 31 TX Y 2/8/2022 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

UN F 45 Y 7/20/2016 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 31 PA Y 2/2/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL U 42 Y 11/10/2021 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

HL F 21 FL Y 2/22/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 89 Y 2/4/2022 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL M 35 NJ Y 3/3/2022 |04| 04

NL M 67 FL Y 3/28/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 30 GA Y 4/19/2018 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN F 28 NC Y 1/6/2022 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 10/26/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN U 32 Y 2/8/2022 |01-25| PRECINCT 01-25 RAL

NL F 27 NC Y 3/10/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 77 NC Y 3/22/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL M 36 NC Y 3/7/2014 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL F 38 NC Y 8/28/2017 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN F 35 Y 1/25/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

UN F 39 NC Y 4/4/2022 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL F 77 NC Y 3/22/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

13 11B 11 10
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YTD PC MASTER

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
32978
32979
32980
32981
32982
32983
32984
32985
32986
32987
32988
32989
32990
32991
32992
32993
32994
32995
32996
32997
32998
32999
33000
33001
33002
33003
33004
33005
33006
33007
33008
33009
33010
33011
33012
33013
33014
33015
33016
33017
33018
33019
33020
33021
33022
33023
33024
33025
33026

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002325



YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1963 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1961 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1964 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1983 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1994 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1986 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1987 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1989 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1997 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1943 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1935 |20-06| |20-06|

N 2000 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1964 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1970 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1960 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1965 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1961 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1981 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1958 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1963 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1969 |05| |05|

N 1972 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1985 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1979 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1959 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1974 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1962 |04| |04|

N 1983 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1991 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1977 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1991 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1980 |PR13| |PR13|

N 2001 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1933 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1955 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1992 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1994 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1993 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1990 |01-25| |01-25|

N 1995 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1945 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1986 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1984 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1987 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1983 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1945 |PR23| |PR23|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
32978
32979
32980
32981
32982
32983
32984
32985
32986
32987
32988
32989
32990
32991
32992
32993
32994
32995
32996
32997
32998
32999
33000
33001
33002
33003
33004
33005
33006
33007
33008
33009
33010
33011
33012
33013
33014
33015
33016
33017
33018
33019
33020
33021
33022
33023
33024
33025
33026

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002326



YTD PC MASTER

DA96158 DA000096158 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232721 A ACTIVE AP

DA98724 DA000098724 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30107438 A ACTIVE AN

DB121880 DB000121880 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33158236 A ACTIVE AV

DB127684 DB000127684 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230617 A ACTIVE AV

DB144241 DB000144241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100091357 A ACTIVE AP

DB177257 DB000177257 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898277 A ACTIVE AP

DB190341 DB000190341 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230850 A ACTIVE AV

DB211064 DB000211064 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 909958 A ACTIVE AV

DB240462 DB000240462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940534 A ACTIVE AV

DB243094 DB000243094 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100898097 A ACTIVE AP

DB243218 DB000243218 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33133123 A ACTIVE AP

DB257595 DB000257595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891278 A ACTIVE AV

DB267677 DB000267677 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882461 A ACTIVE AV

DB277726 DB000277726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33190926 A ACTIVE AV

DB287866 DB000287866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100740192 A ACTIVE AP

DB287951 DB000287951 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890790 A ACTIVE AV

DB329212 DB000329212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106361 A ACTIVE AV

DB337534 DB000337534 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100882817 A ACTIVE AV

DB339028 DB000339028 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100898642 A ACTIVE AP

DB52032 DB000052032 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100898101 A ACTIVE AP

DD115707 DD000115707 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100414393 A ACTIVE AV

DD144725 DD000144725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100483542 A ACTIVE A1

DD148303 DD000148303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100612833 A ACTIVE AP

DD149775 DD000149775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107402 A ACTIVE AP

DD168962 DD000168962 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100591039 A ACTIVE AV

DD189558 DD000189558 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100897464 A ACTIVE AP

DD206254 DD000206254 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100882037 A ACTIVE AV

DD217969 DD000217969 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886219 A ACTIVE AV

DD49709 DD000049709 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890990 A ACTIVE AV

DD55159 DD000055159 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886744 A ACTIVE AV

DD70615 DD000070615 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106751 A ACTIVE AV

DD85122 DD000085122 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100122166 A ACTIVE AV

DD92899 DD000092899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232877 A ACTIVE AP

DD95240 DD000095240 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30066049 A ACTIVE AV

DD96389 DD000096389 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33148912 A ACTIVE AP

DE159805 DE000159805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887337 A ACTIVE AV

DE203132 DE000203132 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33190075 A ACTIVE AP

DE203322 DE000203322 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100899118 A ACTIVE AN

DE210890 DE000210890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100060574 A ACTIVE AV

DE215768 DE000215768 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230213 A ACTIVE AV

DE216359 DE000216359 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884764 A ACTIVE AV

DE219659 DE000219659 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33232437 A ACTIVE AP

DE230070 DE000230070 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100881382 A ACTIVE AP

DE234654 DE000234654 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100507177 A ACTIVE AV

DE243304 DE000243304 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100264819 A ACTIVE AV

DE247505 DE000247505 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100891369 A ACTIVE AV

DE254624 DE000254624 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897896 A ACTIVE AP

DE262821 DE000262821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100899446 A ACTIVE AN

DE273149 DE000273149 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100748294 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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33028
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33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
33060
33061
33062
33063
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33065
33066
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33072
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33075
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MAHER JEROME ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED NEW LUCAS YVONNE SHANETTE

VERIFIED PADRICK FREDERICK GLENN

VERIFIED HULBERT MARCUS SPENCER

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHWANKE JAMIE KATE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH DAVIS BENTON

VERIFIED RAMEY DARLENE MAE

VERIFIED AVERY LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HOLLIS LAURA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING BARHAM GEOFFREY PRESTON

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTEN JESSICA OWENS

VERIFIED DOWE PAULA GAY

VERIFIED NGUYEN QUANG THAI

VERIFIED CORPUS STEPHANIE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING GORAJCZYK JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED STANSFIELD TAYLOR ALISE

VERIFIED GREEN ZI'KEANNA SHOMANAE OCTAVIA

VERIFIED CARR JAQUON AYVEON

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHIRO PAULA F

VERIFICATION PENDING MCBRIDE DENETTE MCDONALD

VERIFIED SCOTT CHRISTOPHER ANDREW

UNVERIFIED DAVIS RASHEKA

VERIFICATION PENDING DELEON-COX ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROSOVICH CATALINA VICTORIA

VERIFIED ORTIZ ROSADO CALIXTO

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSSI JONATHAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED CERMINARO JOHNATHAN THOMAS

VERIFIED LIPPMEIER JAY CHARLES

VERIFIED TSE YU C

VERIFIED LANIER LINDA BROWN

VERIFIED QUEEN EARL RAY

VERIFIED HAWES NATHAN BOYETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUMPHREY BRANDY LYNCH

VERIFIED BRADY KELLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CHANDLER RHONDA DANELLE

VERIFIED SHIVDASANI PREYA PATEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MISTR EMILY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED NEW CARNEY MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED BUTLER EDWARD THEOLANDOS

VERIFIED MELTON MARGARET CLAIRE

VERIFIED WATSON KATHRYN KEYES

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSAM JENNIFER RACHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING WINTERS LARRY ALLEN

VERIFIED SALMON TINA MARIE

VERIFIED SOMERVILLE ALEXANDRA KNIGHT

VERIFIED FOX JAIME CAMPBELL

VERIFICATION PENDING KAPUSNIK LOREN MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW WHITLEY REBECCA ASHTON ELISSA

VERIFIED KAMP KELLY DEAN

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

114  LASSWADE CT ZEBULON NC 27597 114 LASSWADE CT

1705 N CAROLINA ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1705 N CAROLINA ST

JR 55  FALL BRIDGE CIR BENSON NC 27504 55 FALL BRIDGE CIR

616 S FIRST ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 616 S FIRST ST

4817  OKEECHOBEE CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4817 OKEECHOBEE CT

409  ARBOR CREEK DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 409 ARBOR CREEK DR

40  RIPARIAN CT WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 40 RIPARIAN CT

11  SETTER CT ANGIER NC 27501 11 SETTER CT

718  MAPLE AVE DUNN NC 28334 718 MAPLE AVE

2516  BRYARTON VILLAGE WAY RALEIGH NC 27606 2516 BRYARTON VILLAGE WAY

831  BATTEN POND RD SELMA NC 27576 831 BATTEN POND RD

625  HILLGROVE LN GARNER NC 27529 625 HILLGROVE LN

1206  FINLEY EXCHANGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1206 FINLEY EXCHANGE DR

194  STALLINGS MILL LOOP   #201 CLAYTON NC 27520 194 STALLINGS MILL LOOP # 201

3308  PENUCHE WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 3308 PENUCHE WAY

3227  SUNBRIGHT LN RALEIGH NC 27610 3227 SUNBRIGHT LN

115  AUTUMN WINDS DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 115 AUTUMN WINDS DR

2131  THESIS CIR   #104 RALEIGH NC 27603 2131 THESIS CIR # 104

236  AZURE MIST DR RALEIGH NC 27610 236 AZURE MIST DR

7615  ALMADEN WAY CARY NC 27518 7615 ALMADEN WAY

3010  BARRYMORE ST   #104 RALEIGH NC 27603 3010 BARRYMORE ST # 104

3007  BLUEGROVE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3007 BLUEGROVE RD

1617  BRISTEN WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1617 BRISTEN WAY

200  ADLER LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 200 ADLER LN

1037  SKY WAVE TRL RALEIGH NC 27603 1037 SKY WAVE TRL

8612  SAINT JOANS WAY WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 8612 SAINT JOANS WAY

320  HUNTERS FARM DR RALEIGH NC 27603 320 HUNTERS FARM DR

606  CULMORE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 606 CULMORE DR

111  LOCH VALE LN CARY NC 27518 111 LOCH VALE LN

1028  NEWFIELD LN RALEIGH NC 27603 1028 NEWFIELD LN

612  ADLER LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 612 ADLER LN

7904  PARKER MILL TRL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 7904 PARKER MILL TRL

177  MARAGO WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 177 MARAGO WAY

219  SEWELL DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 219 SEWELL DR

45  BORDEAUX DR CLAYTON NC 27527 45 BORDEAUX DR

10817  BEXHILL DR CARY NC 27518 10817 BEXHILL DR

1142  AIREDALE TRL GARNER NC 27529 1142 AIREDALE TRL

1323  MASCOMA DR APEX NC 27502 1323 MASCOMA DR

1009  SOUTH KNOLL CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1009 SOUTH KNOLL CT

17  STELLA CT CLAYTON NC 27527 17 STELLA CT

4925  SUN LAKE CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 4925 SUN LAKE CT

183  DEER KNOLL LN CLAYTON NC 27527 183 DEER KNOLL LN

1934  SPRING DR   #B GARNER NC 27529 1934 SPRING DR # B

2225  KARY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2225 KARY DR

870  BLUFFCREEK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 870 BLUFFCREEK DR

5717  BAIRD DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5717 BAIRD DR

108  MERRIMONT WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 108 MERRIMONT WAY

145  ORCHARD PEACH RD GARNER NC 27529 145 ORCHARD PEACH RD

110  WALLSBURG CT CARY NC 27518 110 WALLSBURG CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ZEBULON NC 27597 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9196710908 B

BENSON NC 27504 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 U

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9197568049 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9105385979 W

DUNN NC 28334 9793314215 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

SELMA NC 27576 9193205372 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 A

CLAYTON NC 27520 9108332414 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 5407608949 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

CARY NC 27518 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199888113 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9105818116 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 5017490496 W

CARY NC 27518 U

GARNER NC 27529 9196191725 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CARY NC 27518 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
33060
33061
33062
33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068
33069
33070
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33072
33073
33074
33075
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 47 Y 3/28/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 49 NC Y 4/6/2022 |10| 10 GBO

NL M 57 Y 11/5/2016 |PR35| BANNER

NL U 41 Y 2/16/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD CI09

NL F 46 WV Y 9/10/2008 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL U 39 Y 3/30/2022 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 79 IL Y 1/28/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 33 MD Y 10/15/2018 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 54 TX Y 1/28/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO DU

UN M 30 NC Y 3/29/2022 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

UN F 29 NC Y 9/16/2014 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

UN F 50 Y 3/15/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL M 30 LA Y 1/3/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

UN F 25 GA Y 9/30/2019 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2 CI02

UN U 35 Y 2/7/2020 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 24 NC Y 3/10/2022 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 1/31/2022 |08| 08

NL M 19 NC Y 1/7/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 68 Y 4/3/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 GAR

NL F 64 TN Y 3/29/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 33 NC Y 5/18/2015 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

HL F 29 Y 6/6/2016 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

HL F 29 TX Y 6/7/2018 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

HL F 28 FL Y 3/31/2022 |05| 05

HL U 58 Y 12/20/2017 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

UN M 27 NJ Y 3/23/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL M 28 DE Y 1/3/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

UN U 43 OH Y 2/4/2022 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN U 77 Y 3/11/2022 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

UN F 74 NC Y 2/9/2022 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 74 NC Y 3/8/2022 |05| 05

NL M 39 NC Y 10/24/2008 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL U 38 Y 3/31/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 42 MA Y 11/12/2013 |05| 05

NL F 44 OC Y 6/21/2016 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 57 Y 2/14/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

UN F 46 VA Y 7/24/2019 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN M 56 Y 4/6/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 69 MD Y 5/2/2008 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL U 39 Y 2/2/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 56 Y 1/24/2022 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

UN F 39 Y 3/18/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

UN U 47 Y 12/24/2021 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

NL F 52 Y 9/2/2016 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL F 33 NC Y 6/26/2012 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL U 36 Y 3/15/2022 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL U 38 Y 3/25/2022 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

UN F 31 Y 4/4/2022 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL F 33 VA Y 2/29/2020 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G1 CITY DIST #1 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA02 SMITHFIELD WARD 2 13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

DUNN DU06 WARD #6 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

GARNER 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 08B 8 4

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 08B 8 4

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
33060
33061
33062
33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068
33069
33070
33071
33072
33073
33074
33075

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002332



YTD PC MASTER

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
33060
33061
33062
33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068
33069
33070
33071
33072
33073
33074
33075
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BB BC BD BE
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
33060
33061
33062
33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068
33069
33070
33071
33072
33073
33074
33075
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YTD PC MASTER

F FORK TOWNSHIP

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
33060
33061
33062
33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068
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33074
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
33039
33040
33041
33042
33043
33044
33045
33046
33047
33048
33049
33050
33051
33052
33053
33054
33055
33056
33057
33058
33059
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33061
33062
33063
33064
33065
33066
33067
33068
33069
33070
33071
33072
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33074
33075
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1975 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1973 |10| |10|

N 1965 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1981 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1976 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1983 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1943 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1989 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1968 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1992 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1993 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1972 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1992 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1997 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1987 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1998 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1996 |08| |08|

N 2003 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1954 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1958 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1989 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1993 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1993 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1994 |05| |05|

N 1964 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1995 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1994 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1979 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1945 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1948 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1948 |05| |05|

N 1983 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1984 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1965 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1976 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1966 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1953 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1983 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1966 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1983 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1975 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1970 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1989 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1986 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1991 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1989 |18-03| |18-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33027
33028
33029
33030
33031
33032
33033
33034
33035
33036
33037
33038
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33040
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YTD PC MASTER

DE274341 DE000274341 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100473554 A ACTIVE AV

DE276889 DE000276889 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940392 A ACTIVE AV

DE283500 DE000283500 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 912509 A ACTIVE AV

DE290544 DE000290544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898407 A ACTIVE AP

DE294778 DE000294778 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100774559 A ACTIVE AV

DE312078 DE000312078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889540 A ACTIVE AV

DF12162 DF000012162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898252 A ACTIVE AP

DF22537 DF000022537 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106309 A ACTIVE AV

DG57794 DG000057794 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100886653 A ACTIVE AV

DG58070 DG000058070 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100889325 A ACTIVE AV

DH22240 DH000022240 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100897587 A ACTIVE AP

DH42570 DH000042570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100009896 A ACTIVE AP

DH45046 DH000045046 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232810 A ACTIVE AP

DH58471 DH000058471 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100899353 A ACTIVE AN

DK30029 DK000030029 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887028 A ACTIVE AV

DL131132 DL000131132 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889866 A ACTIVE AV

DL131626 DL000131626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33085570 A ACTIVE AP

DL15704 DL000015704 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33141206 A ACTIVE AP

DL164575 DL000164575 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33145783 A ACTIVE AV

DL172524 DL000172524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229885 A ACTIVE AV

DL173937 DL000173937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941009 A ACTIVE AV

DL181261 DL000181261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100337394 A ACTIVE AV

DL193167 DL000193167 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889053 A ACTIVE AV

DL193248 DL000193248 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33135655 A ACTIVE AV

DL194906 DL000194906 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100631490 A ACTIVE AV

DL202507 DL000202507 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100591570 A ACTIVE AV

DL207249 DL000207249 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100863620 A ACTIVE AV

DL221816 DL000221816 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100453593 A ACTIVE AP

DL223675 DL000223675 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33163788 A ACTIVE AV

DL223724 DL000223724 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100385384 A ACTIVE AV

DL227791 DL000227791 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33117569 A ACTIVE AV

DL228877 DL000228877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229973 A ACTIVE AV

DL236615 DL000236615 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899394 A ACTIVE AN

DL246912 DL000246912 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100897112 A ACTIVE AV

DL249276 DL000249276 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230323 A ACTIVE AV

DL256221 DL000256221 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106116 A ACTIVE AV

DL258878 DL000258878 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886407 A ACTIVE AV

DL270289 DL000270289 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100888393 A ACTIVE AV

DL271294 DL000271294 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106688 A ACTIVE AP

DL275153 DL000275153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898381 A ACTIVE AP

DL281402 DL000281402 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100885844 A ACTIVE AV

DL283726 DL000283726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940377 A ACTIVE AV

DN132415 DN000132415 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100707131 A ACTIVE AP

DN146465 DN000146465 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33229842 A ACTIVE A1

DR115889 DR000115889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886343 A ACTIVE AV

DR27651 DR000027651 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 886946 A ACTIVE AV

DR86649 DR000086649 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 886947 A ACTIVE AV

DR93614 DR000093614 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882409 A ACTIVE AV

DS102593 DS000102593 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940478 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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33097
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33103
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HARRIS DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFIED MAYSE CHARLES NEWTON

VERIFIED FARLEY TRACIE LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOBO BRIAN STEEVAN

VERIFIED THERRIEN DAVID ROBERT

VERIFIED YATES JOSHUA PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMNER CYNADIA NYKKIA

VERIFIED TORRESSEN ELLEN MARCIA

VERIFIED RADUNS JON CHARLES

VERIFIED RADUNS RACHEL RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HONEYCUTT JANET CARTWRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING MAC QUEEN DAVID ALDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL BRENDA JOYCE

UNVERIFIED NEW KERN-WIES ZACHARY JAMES

VERIFIED MOHN BRITTANY DARE

VERIFIED STEPHENSON DAVID KENT

VERIFICATION PENDING DIXON WARLYN SHAKEVA

VERIFICATION PENDING KUYKENDALL JUDITH WILLIAMS

VERIFIED EVANS ANN MICHELLE

VERIFIED BARNES NAOMI ALLGERIA

VERIFIED EDWARDS CHRISTOPHER SEAN

VERIFIED LIEBZEIT RYAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED BURKE MARY MELINDA HOWARD

VERIFIED JONES JASON LUCAS

VERIFIED WHITE RACHEL LAUREN

VERIFIED KUNEFF DEVIN BRADLEY

VERIFIED SUDLER SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES SARAH ELYSE

VERIFIED SMITH ALANNA ANNE

VERIFIED DANIELS TIANA NYCHELLE

VERIFIED HOUSE FELICIA ANNE

VERIFIED THARRINGTON BRADLEY CARL

UNVERIFIED NEW LYONS SARAH-ANNE CATHERINE

VERIFIED GRUBB CAITLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MCDONALD ROY EDWIN

VERIFIED CARTER KHIRY

VERIFIED JOYCE BRADFORD SCOTT

VERIFIED BONGIANNI JULIET KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING HOOD IVY ALLISON

VERIFICATION PENDING LASKY ASHLEY SMASHLEY

VERIFIED PINSON NICOLE DESTEFANO

VERIFIED FLORES ARGENIS ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKERSON JESSICA CAULDER

UNVERIFIED EVANS JOSEPH GEORGE

VERIFIED SMITH MICHAEL EDWARD

VERIFIED BREWINGTON MARY BROOKS

VERIFIED BREWINGTON ERIC TSALI

VERIFIED HERRING HANNAH KINLAW

VERIFIED SOMERS AMY MICHELLE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

1004  GREENWICH ST RALEIGH NC 27610 1004 GREENWICH ST

357  GLEN MEADOW DR ANGIER NC 27501 357 GLEN MEADOW DR

2494  HARNETT CENTRAL RD ANGIER NC 27501 2494 HARNETT CENTRAL RD

424  OAK PINE DR APEX NC 27502 424 OAK PINE DR

III 3205  CORSHAM DR APEX NC 27539 3205 CORSHAM DR

808  BROADHAVEN DR RALEIGH NC 27603 808 BROADHAVEN DR

113  TAPESTRY TER CARY NC 27511 113 TAPESTRY TER

2215  GRANVILLE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 2215 GRANVILLE DR

40301  HAVERS DR CARY NC 27518 40301 HAVERS DR

40301  HAVERS DR CARY NC 27518 40301 HAVERS DR

204  KING GEORGE LOOP CARY NC 27511 204 KING GEORGE LOOP

JR 451  MAGDALA PL APEX NC 27502 451 MAGDALA PL

5782  RALEIGH RD BENSON NC 27504 5782 RALEIGH RD

206 N WEST ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 206 N WEST ST

2833  OPTIMIST FARM RD APEX NC 27539 2833 OPTIMIST FARM RD

120  ENGLISH VIOLET LN RALEIGH NC 27610 120 ENGLISH VIOLET LN

697  CUPOTA DR CLAYTON NC 27520 697 CUPOTA DR

36  CONGRESS ST CLAYTON NC 27527 36 CONGRESS ST

232  WEMBLEY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 232 WEMBLEY DR

378  VERBENA DR CLAYTON NC 27520 378 VERBENA DR

165  COATS CIR   #6 ANGIER NC 27501 165 COATS CIR # 6

101  BANYAN CREEK PL APEX NC 27539 101 BANYAN CREEK PL

226  WILLOW GROVE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 226 WILLOW GROVE LN

241  RIVER HILLS DR CLAYTON NC 27527 241 RIVER HILLS DR

3012  JAKES VIEW PT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3012 JAKES VIEW PT

913  WADE AVE GARNER NC 27529 913 WADE AVE

2741  CAMPBELL RD RALEIGH NC 27606 2741 CAMPBELL RD

5339  SILVER MOON LN RALEIGH NC 27606 5339 SILVER MOON LN

30  LONGWOOD DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 30 LONGWOOD DR

6  FORT ALY RALEIGH NC 27601 6 FORT ALY

2010  CASEY RD CLAYTON NC 27520 2010 CASEY RD

215  ELLINGTON ST CLAYTON NC 27520 215 ELLINGTON ST

1341  HERB GARDEN WAY APEX NC 27502 1341 HERB GARDEN WAY

106  FOREST RUN PL CARY NC 27518 106 FOREST RUN PL

III 1329  JACKSON KING RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 1329 JACKSON KING RD

303 S JOHN ST   #1 GOLDSBORO NC 27530 303 S JOHN ST # 1

2113  BEE CAVE CT APEX NC 27539 2113 BEE CAVE CT

6024  DOVERSIDE DR APEX NC 27523 6024 DOVERSIDE DR

304  BENNETT RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 304 BENNETT RD

304  EDGECROFT WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 304 EDGECROFT WAY

104  EDGEPINE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 EDGEPINE DR

257  YOUNG FARM DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 257 YOUNG FARM DR

1530  BROWN OWL DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1530 BROWN OWL DR

IV 118 S ROSE HILL DR CLAYTON NC 27527 118 S ROSE HILL DR

JR 616  EPPSFIELD LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 616 EPPSFIELD LN

135  GREEN LEVEL DR ANGIER NC 27501 135 GREEN LEVEL DR

135  GREEN LEVEL DR ANGIER NC 27501 135 GREEN LEVEL DR

3604  SCOTCHCROFT PL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3604 SCOTCHCROFT PL

116  LAURA LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 116 LAURA LN UNIT A

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9198182526 W

APEX NC 27502 O

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27511 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

BENSON NC 27504 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193331035 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 2522588867 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 2527145268 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9103090350 B

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9849893163 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9105458712 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192710705 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27518 U

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9102805391 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 U

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27523 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 2524126448 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

ANGIER NC 27501 2298349265 I

ANGIER NC 27501 9197600594 I

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

LILLINGTON NC 275467900 U
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 34 CT Y 4/15/2016 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN M 31 Y 1/23/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 47 ND Y 1/11/2019 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN M 27 Y 3/30/2022 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL U 47 Y 8/17/2020 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

UN U 40 Y 3/1/2022 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL F 47 MA Y 3/30/2022 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL U 67 Y 1/4/2022 |10| 10

UN M 49 NY Y 2/8/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 45 FL Y 2/28/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN F 90 NC Y 3/24/2022 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL M 74 PA Y 7/6/2007 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL F 66 NJ Y 3/11/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL M 27 NY Y 4/7/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 37 Y 2/10/2022 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

UN U 63 Y 3/3/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 GAR

NL F 43 NC Y 8/1/2008 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2 CI02

UN F 74 NC Y 10/27/2015 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 39 MS Y 3/11/2016 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 41 NY Y 12/29/2021 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL M 57 NJ Y 2/28/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 43 NC Y 6/3/2013 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 33 Y 2/25/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 36 IN Y 12/22/2014 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 32 Y 9/16/2018 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 32 NC Y 1/26/2018 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

NL U 37 Y 8/23/2021 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL F 33 NY Y 2/15/2016 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL F 34 WI Y 6/1/2017 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 28 NC Y 9/11/2014 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 28 NC Y 9/20/2012 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL M 28 NC Y 1/24/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL U 27 Y 4/7/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

UN U 26 Y 3/21/2022 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL M 27 NC Y 2/4/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

UN U 32 Y 1/3/2022 |18| 18 GBO

NL U 42 Y 2/6/2022 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

UN U 53 Y 2/22/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN F 21 Y 3/2/2022 |24| 24

UN U 27 Y 3/30/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN F 28 Y 2/1/2022 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 HOL

HL M 34 Y 1/20/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 32 NC Y 10/5/2019 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

UN M 24 CA Y 12/17/2021 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL M 31 NC Y 2/4/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 59 NC Y 10/19/2015 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 56 NC Y 10/19/2015 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 34 NC Y 1/5/2022 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

UN U 29 Y 1/27/2022 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

13 08B 8 4

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10B 14

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 08B 8 4

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC03

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #3

BB BC BD BE
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SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1988 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1991 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1975 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1995 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1975 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1982 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1975 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1955 |10| |10|

N 1973 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1977 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1932 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1948 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1956 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1995 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1985 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1959 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1979 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1948 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1983 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1981 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1965 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1979 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1989 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1986 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1990 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1990 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1985 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1989 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1988 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1994 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1994 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1994 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1995 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1996 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1995 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1990 |18| |18|

N 1980 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1969 |20-03| |20-03|

N 2001 |24| |24|

N 1995 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1994 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1988 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1990 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1998 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1991 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1963 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1966 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1988 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1993 |PR17| |PR17|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33076
33077
33078
33079
33080
33081
33082
33083
33084
33085
33086
33087
33088
33089
33090
33091
33092
33093
33094
33095
33096
33097
33098
33099
33100
33101
33102
33103
33104
33105
33106
33107
33108
33109
33110
33111
33112
33113
33114
33115
33116
33117
33118
33119
33120
33121
33122
33123
33124

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002348



YTD PC MASTER

DT49272 DT000049272 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891348 A ACTIVE AV

DX4110 DX000004110 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100313326 A ACTIVE AP

DX41868 DX000041868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230336 A ACTIVE AV

DX42058 DX000042058 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 889372 A ACTIVE A1

DX43891 DX000043891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106360 A ACTIVE AV

DX47229 DX000047229 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 852359 A ACTIVE AV

DX55372 DX000055372 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100823514 A ACTIVE AV

DX58102 DX000058102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229958 A ACTIVE AV

DX63007 DX000063007 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940963 A ACTIVE AV

DX65947 DX000065947 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898904 A ACTIVE AN

DX70300 DX000070300 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106647 A ACTIVE AV

DX72669 DX000072669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890815 A ACTIVE AV

DZ49806 DZ000049806 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230370 A ACTIVE AV

EF100531 EF000100531 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 941003 A ACTIVE AV

EF166642 EF000166642 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100886917 A ACTIVE AV

EF171271 EF000171271 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100748215 A ACTIVE AP

EF171505 EF000171505 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100897221 A ACTIVE AV

EF180845 EF000180845 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33230625 A ACTIVE AV

EF217446 EF000217446 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100899124 A ACTIVE AN

EF229719 EF000229719 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100884797 A ACTIVE AV

EF240196 EF000240196 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231258 A ACTIVE AV

EF244565 EF000244565 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889244 A ACTIVE AP

EF78002 EF000078002 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889210 A ACTIVE AV

EG36627 EG000036627 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33131855 A ACTIVE AV

EG45244 EG000045244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100389682 A ACTIVE AV

EH1001592 EH001001592 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33150040 A ACTIVE AV

EH1002370 EH001002370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884111 A ACTIVE AV

EH1002753 EH001002753 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100357311 A ACTIVE AV

EH1002918 EH001002918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890281 A ACTIVE AV

EH1003076 EH001003076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100357714 A ACTIVE AV

EH1003263 EH001003263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100357947 A ACTIVE AV

EH1003583 EH001003583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100358362 A ACTIVE AV

EH1003666 EH001003666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100358452 A ACTIVE A1

EH1004779 EH001004779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100359637 A ACTIVE AV

EH1005112 EH001005112 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229977 A ACTIVE AV

EH1005139 EH001005139 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889017 A ACTIVE AV

EH1005182 EH001005182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100360067 A ACTIVE AP

EH1006086 EH001006086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941994 A ACTIVE AN

EH1006116 EH001006116 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100361062 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006218 EH001006218 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100361181 A ACTIVE AV

EH100627 EH000100627 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33164381 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006332 EH001006332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100361299 A ACTIVE AV

EH1006807 EH001006807 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100361871 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007062 EH001007062 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100362232 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007312 EH001007312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100362596 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007411 EH001007411 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100362772 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007574 EH001007574 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 941062 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007585 EH001007585 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100363031 A ACTIVE AV

EH1007952 EH001007952 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100363582 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED JACOBSON LILA DENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTLER GENE DAIL

VERIFIED SMITH SHEILA CARTER

UNVERIFIED DEAN KIMBERLY FAYE

VERIFIED JOHNSON ERICA BARBARA

VERIFIED MEECE BRITTANY NICOLE

VERIFIED LIVECCHI JAMIE LEA

VERIFIED OATES KEVIN JAMAL

VERIFIED SENGER ZOE FINCH

UNVERIFIED NEW BERGER SETH WALTER

VERIFIED HALL KELAH SAKIA JAHMIKA

VERIFIED NURSE MARK JEFFERSON

VERIFIED HALL ERICA PATRICE

VERIFIED BOUSQUET KELLY PRICE

VERIFIED JANOFSKI BRITTANY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING MLAKAR NICHOLAS PAUL

VERIFIED SPEER SHANNON LEIGH

VERIFIED BEAVER LEXI RAE

UNVERIFIED NEW ASULA ANANYA AMARNATH

VERIFIED COOPER BETHANIE LEWIS

VERIFIED WILKINS ERIC LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWNES JULIE ANN

VERIFIED STONE JOHN FRANKLIN

VERIFIED GURLEY JENNIFER DAVIES

VERIFIED TUCK JOSEPH AL

VERIFIED DUFFY KIRSTEN MARIE

VERIFIED BERRY MICHELLE GRACE

VERIFIED MCCORMICK JUDI LYNN

VERIFIED MCGRUDER KHALIL MALIK

VERIFIED BRINTON ROBERT WILEY

VERIFIED DUNN TRISTAN JAMES

VERIFIED ZAGHARI SUHA OSAMA

UNVERIFIED AUSTIN TANNER JAMES

VERIFIED HOOVER JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFIED SHERRON JESSICA RENEE

VERIFIED AUGUSTE BRICE DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD EDWARD JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW ALSTON BRIAN DELANE

VERIFIED MASON ROBIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PRICE SAMANTHA

VERIFIED WALENCE ALFRED STEPHEN

VERIFIED ALVARADO-HERNANDEZ RAFAEL ROSENDO

VERIFIED GETROUW DAKOTA MARIE LEE

VERIFIED AUSFLUG JILL MARIE

VERIFIED SEYER TAMMY SUE

VERIFIED KOLAM SEBIN JOSE

VERIFIED FARROW BRANDYN THOMAS

VERIFIED BUTSUNTURN KEITH CHAIRAT

VERIFICATION PENDING COSTELLO MATTHEW RALPH

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

1133  BRISBANE WOODS WAY CARY NC 27518 1133 BRISBANE WOODS WAY

JR 5380  JONES SAUSAGE RD GARNER NC 27529 5380 JONES SAUSAGE RD

203  LYNNFIELD LN GARNER NC 27529 203 LYNNFIELD LN

306  SPENCE WAY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 306 SPENCE WAY LN

200  BEALE ST   #D GOLDSBORO NC 27530 200 BEALE ST # D

821  DIXON RD COATS NC 27521 821 DIXON RD

1404  MANLEY CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1404 MANLEY CT

307  BALD EAGLE LN KENLY NC 27542 307 BALD EAGLE LN

302 E D ST ERWIN NC 28339 302 E D ST

120  BONNELL CT CARY NC 27511 120 BONNELL CT

174  LEGION LAKE DR DUDLEY NC 28333 174 LEGION LAKE DR

III 1016  STARKLAND WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 76 CIRCLE G LN

364  LASSWADE CT ZEBULON NC 27597 364 LASSWADE CT

172  BIRD DOG DR ANGIER NC 27501 172 BIRD DOG DR

309  KEITH ST APEX NC 27502 309 KEITH ST

308 S BLOUNT ST   #1406 RALEIGH NC 27601 308 S BLOUNT ST # 1406

845  NEW DERBY LN APEX NC 27523 845 NEW DERBY LN

445  ALLEN RD CLAYTON NC 27520 445 ALLEN RD

104  ROUNDVIEW CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 ROUNDVIEW CT

1009  BENT OAK CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1009 BENT OAK CT

335  RIO GRANDE LN WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 335 RIO GRANDE LN

1110  LADYS SLIPPER CT   #B RALEIGH NC 27606 1110 LADYS SLIPPER CT # B

1229 N BROAD ST   #909D FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1229 N BROAD ST # 909D

405  CASTLEBERRY RD CLAYTON NC 27527 405 CASTLEBERRY RD

JR 3311  NEW BERN RIDGE DR   #107 RALEIGH NC 27610 3311 NEW BERN RIDGE DR # 107

3388  LIZZIE MILL RD SELMA NC 27576 3388 LIZZIE MILL RD

2014  ELEMENT CIR GARNER NC 27529 2014 ELEMENT CIR

2628  BRISBANE WOODS WAY CARY NC 27518 2628 BRISBANE WOODS WAY

232  REUNION PARK DR APEX NC 27539 232 REUNION PARK DR

JR 811  BARNESWYCK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 811 BARNESWYCK DR

505 E MAPLE AVE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 505 E MAPLE AVE

108  TEXANNA WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 108 TEXANNA WAY

1124  WOODBROOK WAY GARNER NC 27529 1124 WOODBROOK WAY

4504  BECKEL RD WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 4504 BECKEL RD

2144  RICHARDSON RD ZEBULON NC 27597 2144 RICHARDSON RD

309 N MASON ST APEX NC 27502 309 N MASON ST

533  HADLOW ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 533 HADLOW ST

727  CAROLINA DR DUNN NC 28334 727 CAROLINA DR

2505  MOUNT ZION CHURCH RD APEX NC 27502 2505 MOUNT ZION CHURCH RD

621  SAGE OAK LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 621 SAGE OAK LN

JR 5110  HOGANS WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 5110 HOGANS WAY

9957  FANNY BROWN RD RALEIGH NC 27603 9957 FANNY BROWN RD

104  FLORIANS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 FLORIANS DR

213  TUPELO GROVE LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 213 TUPELO GROVE LN

8600  MALAHAR LN ANGIER NC 27501 8600 MALAHAR LN

120  ENO DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 120 ENO DR

18  ARBOR LOOP ANGIER NC 27501 18 ARBOR LOOP

1904  FLINT VALLEY LN APEX NC 27502 1904 FLINT VALLEY LN

12580  OLD STAGE RD WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 1501 PINEWINDS DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108241809 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9842770266 B

COATS NC 27521 9108973310 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

KENLY NC 27542 9109900634 B

ERWIN NC 28339 9106272525 W

CARY NC 27511 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 2522549776 B

WILLOW SPRING NC 275927027 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 B

ANGIER NC 27501 U

APEX NC 27502 U

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

APEX NC 27523 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 A

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

SELMA NC 27576 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27539 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 U

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

DUNN NC 28334 9197457493 B

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197585799 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

ANGIER NC 27501 W

APEX NC 27502 A

APT 302 RALEIGH NC 276035733 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 67 MN Y 3/15/2022 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN M 58 NC Y 10/23/2012 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL U 57 Y 2/7/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN F 44 NC Y 3/5/2016 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

NL F 36 NY Y 1/31/2022 |18| 18 GBO

NL F 35 NC Y 10/9/2008 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 32 FL Y 11/3/2020 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 30 NC Y 1/26/2022 |PR36| BEULAH

NL F 24 NC Y 2/21/2022 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL U 23 Y 4/4/2022 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL F 27 NY Y 2/25/2022 |27| 27

NL M 19 Y 3/10/2022 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

NL F 42 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL U 55 Y 2/28/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN U 29 Y 2/10/2022 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL M 28 OH Y 2/28/2020 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL U 28 Y 3/21/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN F 28 Y 2/16/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 34 OC Y 4/6/2022 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

NL F 27 Y 1/24/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 40 Y 2/14/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL F 32 NY N 2/28/2022 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL M 79 NC Y 2/25/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN F 39 Y 7/29/2014 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 40 VA Y 9/29/2014 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 56 IL Y 7/10/2016 |PR22| PINE LEVEL

UN F 34 Y 1/18/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 50 WA Y 1/16/2014 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN U 26 Y 3/7/2022 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL M 56 PA Y 1/23/2014 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 26 IL Y 1/24/2014 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 44 Y 2/11/2014 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 26 NC Y 2/12/2014 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL F 31 NJ Y 2/10/2014 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 FV

UN U 26 Y 1/26/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 26 NC Y 2/25/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 26 CA Y 2/15/2014 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 26 NC Y 4/1/2022 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO DU

NL F 29 OH Y 2/7/2014 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 26 PA Y 2/16/2014 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN M 66 NC Y 7/18/2017 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

HL M 26 NC Y 2/17/2014 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 27 NC Y 2/19/2014 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 45 OH Y 2/24/2014 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 48 IA Y 2/26/2014 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 ANG

NL M 26 NC Y 3/3/2014 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL U 32 Y 3/2/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN M 50 NY Y 3/6/2014 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL M 26 NC Y 3/13/2014 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

ERWIN ER02 WARD #2 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

13 08B 8 4

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

DUNN DU02 WARD #2 - DUNN 13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER A-4 ANGIER MUNICIPAL DISTRICT 4 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC02

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC01

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

DU DUNN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ANG ANGIER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1964 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1965 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1978 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1987 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1990 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1992 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1998 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1999 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1995 |27| |27|

N 2003 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1980 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1967 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1993 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1994 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1994 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1994 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1988 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1995 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1982 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1990 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1943 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1983 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1982 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1966 |PR22| |PR22|

N 1988 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1972 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1996 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1966 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1996 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1978 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1996 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1991 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1996 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1996 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1996 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1996 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1993 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1996 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1956 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1996 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1995 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1977 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1974 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1996 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1990 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1972 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1996 |12-04| |12-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1007996 EH001007996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158985 A ACTIVE AV

EH1009299 EH001009299 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100365614 A ACTIVE AV

EH1009872 EH001009872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100611679 A ACTIVE AV

EH1010568 EH001010568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100770140 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011107 EH001011107 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230678 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011117 EH001011117 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100368464 A ACTIVE A1

EH1011276 EH001011276 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100368667 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011638 EH001011638 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100369127 A ACTIVE A1

EH1011689 EH001011689 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100369189 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011739 EH001011739 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100369249 A ACTIVE AV

EH1011931 EH001011931 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100369480 A ACTIVE A1

EH1012811 EH001012811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100370645 A ACTIVE AV

EH1013983 EH001013983 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100372181 A ACTIVE AV

EH1014087 EH001014087 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100372311 A ACTIVE AV

EH1014261 EH001014261 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100372543 A ACTIVE AV

EH1014615 EH001014615 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230881 A ACTIVE AV

EH1014760 EH001014760 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100373199 A ACTIVE AP

EH1015206 EH001015206 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100373768 A ACTIVE AV

EH1015497 EH001015497 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940866 A ACTIVE AV

EH1015857 EH001015857 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100374568 A ACTIVE AV

EH1015881 EH001015881 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100374602 A ACTIVE AP

EH1016377 EH001016377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100375258 A ACTIVE AV

EH1016779 EH001016779 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 43 HARNETT 937975 A ACTIVE AV

EH1017734 EH001017734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100377135 A ACTIVE AV

EH1017764 EH001017764 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100377171 A ACTIVE AV

EH1018387 EH001018387 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100377977 A ACTIVE AV

EH1019586 EH001019586 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33233021 A ACTIVE AP

EH1020553 EH001020553 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100380983 A ACTIVE AP

EH1020781 EH001020781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100381250 A ACTIVE AV

EH1021968 EH001021968 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232472 A ACTIVE AP

EH1022155 EH001022155 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940928 A ACTIVE AV

EH1023155 EH001023155 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100384583 A ACTIVE AP

EH1023716 EH001023716 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100385319 A ACTIVE AV

EH1025624 EH001025624 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100388103 A ACTIVE AV

EH1025678 EH001025678 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232796 A ACTIVE AP

EH1026049 EH001026049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100388721 A ACTIVE AP

EH1026530 EH001026530 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100389384 A ACTIVE AP

EH1027103 EH001027103 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887131 A ACTIVE AV

EH1027418 EH001027418 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100390655 A ACTIVE AV

EH1027662 EH001027662 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941767 A ACTIVE AV

EH1028664 EH001028664 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100392544 A ACTIVE AV

EH1029791 EH001029791 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940391 A ACTIVE AV

EH1031382 EH001031382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100397267 A ACTIVE AP

EH1032418 EH001032418 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100680884 A ACTIVE A1

EH1032759 EH001032759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886102 A ACTIVE AV

EH1032949 EH001032949 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100400190 A ACTIVE A1

EH1032979 EH001032979 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100400226 A ACTIVE AP

EH1033002 EH001033002 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100898080 A ACTIVE AP

EH103325 EH000103325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9968248 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BARTLETT MICHAEL STEVEN

VERIFIED HILLSTRAND SHANE EDWARD

VERIFIED BAILEY DEMAGE ALSHJUAN

VERIFIED HESTER KENDALL EDWARD

VERIFIED AGUSTA JACQUELINE

UNVERIFIED CLIFFORD EVA MARIANNE

VERIFIED NAGLIERI NICHOLAS JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED OLEXA STEPHEN JOSEPH

VERIFIED HUSSEY EMILY MURPHY

VERIFIED INNES KAITLYN MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMSON MELINA CRYSTAL

VERIFIED HARRIS MICHELLE SHAWNDELL

VERIFIED FAHS BRIAN RUSSELL

VERIFIED ROBERTS BRENT WILLIAM

VERIFIED RAFTERY TERI ANN

VERIFIED SCHWARTZ TRISHA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCALLUM JOHN HOWARD

VERIFIED MILLER TIMOTHY JACKSON

VERIFIED MCGEE TRISTAN STEPHEN-JAMES

VERIFIED HUFFMAN JEFFREY NEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING ANAVISCA MONICA JOSE

VERIFIED ALTMAN STEVEN

VERIFIED MALDONADO VICTORIA LOUISE ROSE

VERIFIED SPECIALE CAROLYN JEANNE

VERIFIED MILLER REQUAN JAMAR

VERIFIED PULLEY AMADEO

VERIFICATION PENDING LOVEN PIER ANNELIESE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAKNESS ROISIN MARGARET

VERIFIED MALLON PARIS LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL DARIUS MACIO

VERIFIED JERI FATIMA SOLEDAD

VERIFICATION PENDING RIDGEWAY DIANE CAROL

VERIFIED NOHS TERRA ANN

VERIFIED NOHS THOMAS GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS CARLETHA LYNICE

VERIFICATION PENDING OEHLER GERTRUDE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARNES KENNETH

VERIFIED GLENN DAVID BENNETT

VERIFIED BORNSTEIN GREGORY JON

VERIFIED SMITH RUCHAL NUNES

VERIFIED KIRKLAND NICHOLAS DRAKE

VERIFIED KENWORTHY ROBERTA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWER DEXTER LAMAR

UNVERIFIED MOODY ERICA LARAE

VERIFIED HINTON ASIA SIMONE

UNVERIFIED CLIFFORD RAYMOND JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER-RIFE REBECCA JANE MORI

VERIFICATION PENDING COMFORT BENJAMIN TYLER

VERIFIED DONALDSON SHARON BLALOCK
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YTD PC MASTER

45  NEUSE LANDING DR CLAYTON NC 27527 45 NEUSE LANDING DR

600  THREE MEADOWS RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 600 THREE MEADOWS RD

5624  QUITMAN TRL RALEIGH NC 27610 5624 QUITMAN TRL

1011  LATHROP LN APEX NC 27523 1011 LATHROP LN

689  OLD EVANS RD GARNER NC 27529 689 OLD EVANS RD

2409  FORESTBLUFF DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2409 FORESTBLUFF DR

601  CULVERT ST APEX NC 27502 601 CULVERT ST

188  PECAN HARVEST DR GARNER NC 27529 188 PECAN HARVEST DR

104  BRECHIN CT CARY NC 27518 104 BRECHIN CT

3027  REXFORD LN CARY NC 27518 3027 REXFORD LN

5320  APRIL WIND DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5320 APRIL WIND DR

2632  CALCULUS LN RALEIGH NC 27603 2632 CALCULUS LN

209  HIDDEN STREAM DR APEX NC 27539 209 HIDDEN STREAM DR

129  PREAKNESS FARM DR GARNER NC 27529 129 PREAKNESS FARM DR

811  OLIVE ST APEX NC 27502 811 OLIVE ST

176  RAMSGATE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 176 RAMSGATE DR

324 W JONES ST   #101 FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 324 W JONES ST # 101

4828  MORECAMBE WAY APEX NC 27539 4828 MORECAMBE WAY

788 S WILMA ST ANGIER NC 27501 788 S WILMA ST

4048  BOSTWYCK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4048 BOSTWYCK DR

1017  KAY FALLS LN WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 1017 KAY FALLS LN

32306  ARMOUR ST CARY NC 27518 32306 ARMOUR ST

290  GLEN MEADOW DR ANGIER NC 27501 290 GLEN MEADOW DR

106  ROLLING RIDGE CIR GARNER NC 27529 106 ROLLING RIDGE CIR

1051  HOLLY VIEW LOOP   #233 RALEIGH NC 27610 1051 HOLLY VIEW LOOP # 233

105  ARCH BAY CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 ARCH BAY CT

262  BEVERLY PL FOUR OAKS NC 27524 262 BEVERLY PL

4036  CHAUMONT DR APEX NC 27539 4036 CHAUMONT DR

2205  HONEYCRISP CT   #203 APEX NC 27539 2205 HONEYCRISP CT # 203

66  ALNWICK CT CLAYTON NC 27527 66 ALNWICK CT

80  DOONBEG DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 80 DOONBEG DR

212  CROSSWAY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 212 CROSSWAY LN

1516  BICKNOR DR APEX NC 27502 1516 BICKNOR DR

JR 1516  BICKNOR DR APEX NC 27502 1516 BICKNOR DR

885  BARNES RD MIDDLESEX NC 27557 885 BARNES RD

5012  LINKSLAND DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5012 LINKSLAND DR

JR 231  ALLEN GROVE CT   #305 RALEIGH NC 27610 231 ALLEN GROVE CT # 305

2622  STERLING PARK DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2622 STERLING PARK DR

5205  RED WING CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5205 RED WING CT

719  RIVER RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 719 RIVER RD

9305  TALLGRASS RD RALEIGH NC 27603 9305 TALLGRASS RD

9192  NC 42 HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 9192 NC 42

JR 2720  TALBOT CT W RALEIGH NC 27610 2720 TALBOT CT W

1625  TREMBLEY PARK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1625 TREMBLEY PARK DR

832  CROWN CROSSING LN RALEIGH NC 27610 832 CROWN CROSSING LN

2409  FORESTBLUFF DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2409 FORESTBLUFF DR

204  SERENCE CT CARY NC 27518 204 SERENCE CT

2021  WOLFTECH LN   #302 RALEIGH NC 27603 2021 WOLFTECH LN # 302

6216  HAMPTON RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 6216 HAMPTON RIDGE RD
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YTD PC MASTER

CLAYTON NC 27527 5084799993 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27523 B

GARNER NC 27529 9197408601 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

APEX NC 27539 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

APEX NC 27539 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 O

CARY NC 27518 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 U

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 U

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27502 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9193952169 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 56 OC Y 11/8/2016 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL M 48 GA Y 4/9/2014 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 28 Y 5/25/2018 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 27 NC Y 7/30/2020 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 26 NY Y 2/17/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 80 OC Y 5/20/2014 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

UN M 68 NY Y 5/21/2014 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL M 80 NY Y 6/10/2014 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 26 NC Y 6/11/2014 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN F 26 NC Y 6/18/2014 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

UN F 39 CA Y 4/24/2014 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 49 FL Y 7/11/2014 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL M 49 NJ Y 6/26/2014 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 34 FL Y 6/3/2014 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 64 RI Y 6/10/2014 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL F 46 OH Y 2/4/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 66 NC Y 5/21/2014 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 26 NC Y 6/12/2014 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

UN U 26 Y 2/19/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 38 OH Y 7/24/2014 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

HL F 26 CA Y 7/18/2014 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

UN M 46 NY Y 7/30/2014 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN U 26 Y 8/30/2021 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 45 NY Y 8/11/2014 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

NL M 26 NC Y 8/12/2014 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

UN M 56 NY Y 8/18/2014 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL U 28 Y 4/7/2022 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL F 45 OC Y 8/29/2014 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL F 36 FL Y 9/5/2014 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

UN U 36 Y 3/17/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 73 Y 2/21/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN F 60 CT Y 9/12/2014 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 42 NY Y 9/12/2014 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 47 NY Y 9/27/2014 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 40 NJ Y 3/30/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 68 NY Y 9/29/2014 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

UN M 39 NC Y 9/26/2014 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN M 28 Y 2/13/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL M 51 CT Y 10/7/2014 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

UN U 33 Y 3/11/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

UN U 53 Y 1/21/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 26 NC Y 10/10/2014 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 34 Y 5/24/2019 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL U 26 Y 2/3/2022 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

UN M 78 NY Y 10/21/2014 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 42 MT Y 11/18/2014 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN U 26 MA N 3/29/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 59 NC Y 1/1/1984 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17
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YTD PC MASTER

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33174
33175
33176
33177
33178
33179
33180
33181
33182
33183
33184
33185
33186
33187
33188
33189
33190
33191
33192
33193
33194
33195
33196
33197
33198
33199
33200
33201
33202
33203
33204
33205
33206
33207
33208
33209
33210
33211
33212
33213
33214
33215
33216
33217
33218
33219
33220
33221
33222

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002368



YTD PC MASTER

N 1966 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1974 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1994 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1995 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1996 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1942 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1954 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1942 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1996 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1996 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1983 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1973 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1973 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1988 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1958 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1976 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1956 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1996 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1996 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1984 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1996 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1976 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1996 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1977 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1996 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1966 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1994 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1977 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1986 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1986 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1949 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1962 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1980 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1975 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1982 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1954 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1983 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1994 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1971 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1989 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1996 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1969 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1996 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1988 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1996 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1944 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1980 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1996 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1963 |15-03| |15-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33174
33175
33176
33177
33178
33179
33180
33181
33182
33183
33184
33185
33186
33187
33188
33189
33190
33191
33192
33193
33194
33195
33196
33197
33198
33199
33200
33201
33202
33203
33204
33205
33206
33207
33208
33209
33210
33211
33212
33213
33214
33215
33216
33217
33218
33219
33220
33221
33222

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002369



YTD PC MASTER

EH1034471 EH001034471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100402326 A ACTIVE AV

EH1034621 EH001034621 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100402533 A ACTIVE AV

EH1035374 EH001035374 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100403627 A ACTIVE AV

EH1035719 EH001035719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100404075 A ACTIVE AV

EH1035817 EH001035817 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100404208 A ACTIVE AV

EH1036545 EH001036545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100405124 A ACTIVE AV

EH1036759 EH001036759 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100405402 A ACTIVE AV

EH1036760 EH001036760 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100405403 A ACTIVE AV

EH1039339 EH001039339 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229279 A ACTIVE AV

EH1039483 EH001039483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100409050 A ACTIVE AV

EH1040750 EH001040750 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100410868 A ACTIVE AV

EH1042680 EH001042680 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100413345 A ACTIVE AV

EH1042852 EH001042852 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100413575 A ACTIVE AV

EH1043099 EH001043099 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100413930 A ACTIVE AV

EH1043885 EH001043885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100415003 A ACTIVE AP

EH1044747 EH001044747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100416135 A ACTIVE AP

EH1045680 EH001045680 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230044 A ACTIVE AV

EH1047243 EH001047243 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100419295 A ACTIVE AV

EH104780 EH000104780 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100888143 A ACTIVE AV

EH1049647 EH001049647 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100422305 A ACTIVE A1

EH1049976 EH001049976 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230854 A ACTIVE AV

EH1051116 EH001051116 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100424269 A ACTIVE AV

EH1051387 EH001051387 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100424654 A ACTIVE A1

EH1051666 EH001051666 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33229539 A ACTIVE A1

EH1051682 EH001051682 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33146157 A ACTIVE AV

EH1052342 EH001052342 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 43 HARNETT 925813 A ACTIVE AV

EH1052613 EH001052613 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33179342 A ACTIVE AP

EH1052963 EH001052963 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100427094 A ACTIVE AP

EH1053701 EH001053701 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100428094 A ACTIVE AV

EH1053979 EH001053979 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100428464 A ACTIVE AV

EH1054181 EH001054181 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230769 A ACTIVE AV

EH1054206 EH001054206 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100428755 A ACTIVE A1

EH1054469 EH001054469 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100429107 A ACTIVE AV

EH1057163 EH001057163 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100432600 A ACTIVE AV

EH1057669 EH001057669 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100433298 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058368 EH001058368 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100434304 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058811 EH001058811 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100434921 A ACTIVE AV

EH1058843 EH001058843 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100434961 A ACTIVE AV

EH1059103 EH001059103 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100435325 A ACTIVE AV

EH105934 EH000105934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10006614 A ACTIVE A1

EH1060525 EH001060525 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100437409 A ACTIVE AV

EH1060629 EH001060629 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100891491 A ACTIVE AV

EH1061295 EH001061295 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100438520 A ACTIVE AP

EH1061615 EH001061615 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100438962 A ACTIVE AV

EH1061646 EH001061646 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100439003 A ACTIVE A1

EH1062643 EH001062643 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230419 A ACTIVE AV

EH1063230 EH001063230 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100441300 A ACTIVE AP

EH1063375 EH001063375 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100441489 A ACTIVE AV

EH1064964 EH001064964 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33229273 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED UTLEY CHRISTOPHER JAMAL

VERIFIED SHARAPOVA OKSANA PAVLOV

VERIFIED CULVERHOUSE STEADMAN MARK ADAM

VERIFIED MULLINS KATIE ELAINE

VERIFIED ADMANI ABDUL SHAKOOR

VERIFIED GUBB KATE MELODY

VERIFIED RAY CHAUDHURI SIDDHARTHA

VERIFIED BHAUMIK CHAITALI

VERIFIED TALBERT MATTHEW EDWARD

VERIFIED GOLDBERG DANIEL HENRY

VERIFIED DRISCOLL SAMUEL TAYLOR AUSTIN

VERIFIED MCKOY ALEXUS MONYA

VERIFIED WATKINS ERNESTINE P

VERIFIED CAI FENGLING

VERIFICATION PENDING KORNIKH CHRISTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING PELLEGRINI COURTNEY LEIGH

VERIFIED LOVE JASMINE JOELLA BELL

VERIFIED KORNIEVSKAYA VERA K

VERIFIED BARR HARRIET MCRAINEY

UNVERIFIED CABALLERO PINA JOSE

VERIFIED CURRAN MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED PROSSER BRIAN THOMAS

UNVERIFIED MACKO RACHEL LEIGH

UNVERIFIED DORR VICTORIA JOAN

VERIFIED POOLE JENISSA MAUREE

VERIFIED ESSAIDI MOHAMED ABDSALEM

VERIFICATION PENDING PEAK M'LEA FONTAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING VALTOS HOLLY MARIE

VERIFIED FRACASSO TRACIE ANN

VERIFIED GELLER BRETT RYAN

VERIFIED HUFF JESSICA BANNER

UNVERIFIED WATT CONNOR JAMES

VERIFIED TURNER ALISON WATHEN

VERIFIED THOMPSON KYLE DONALD

VERIFIED SORBO RICHARD DEAN

VERIFIED ROSARIO VICTOR ANGEL

VERIFIED KEEL ISAIAH ALEXANDER

VERIFIED KEELER JORDAN MARIE

VERIFIED SULLIVAN BRANDY

UNVERIFIED PARKER SUSAN WHEELER

VERIFIED DUDEN NORMANDA

VERIFIED REYES RACHEL IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAFARO MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED SINGER WALTER ANDREW

UNVERIFIED KNAPP TRICIA LYNN

VERIFIED CARDELLICCHIO JENNA MARGARET

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHNECKLOTH BRANDON

VERIFIED RASCHKE ERIC L

VERIFIED PORTILLO KIRA

L M N O P Q
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271
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YTD PC MASTER

1327  BUTLER CABIN DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1327 BUTLER CABIN DR

709  LINDEN RIDGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 709 LINDEN RIDGE DR

908  SPAN PL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 908 SPAN PL

2731  REUNION MEADOWS LN APEX NC 27539 2731 REUNION MEADOWS LN

225  MAHOGANY RUN RALEIGH NC 27610 225 MAHOGANY RUN

200  COFFEE BLUFF LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 200 COFFEE BLUFF LN

3017  WISHING WELL WYND APEX NC 27502 3017 WISHING WELL WYND

3017  WISHING WELL WYND APEX NC 27502 3017 WISHING WELL WYND

202  AUSTIN ST   #A FOUR OAKS NC 27524 202 AUSTIN ST # A

1210  DOVERSIDE DR APEX NC 27523 1210 DOVERSIDE DR

3012  REXFORD LN CARY NC 27518 3012 REXFORD LN

2533  WHAKATANE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2533 WHAKATANE LN

438  WHITE OAK RIDGE DR GARNER NC 27529 438 WHITE OAK RIDGE DR

101  HARMONY CREEK PL APEX NC 27539 101 HARMONY CREEK PL

109  APPLE DRUPE WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 109 APPLE DRUPE WAY

198  WINDCAP DR APEX NC 27539 198 WINDCAP DR

7807  BUFFALO RD SELMA NC 27576 7807 BUFFALO RD

215 W EARP ST   #201 HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 215 W EARP ST # 201

6002  SPLITROCK TRL APEX NC 27539 6002 SPLITROCK TRL

4800  LITTLE WHITE PINE CT APEX NC 27539 4800 LITTLE WHITE PINE CT

102  SOUTH TRL SELMA NC 27576 102 SOUTH TRL

4205  NEW BRIGHTON DR APEX NC 27539 4205 NEW BRIGHTON DR

700  WILLOW WINDS DR RALEIGH NC 27603 700 WILLOW WINDS DR

225  MUIRFIELD LN CLAYTON NC 27527 225 MUIRFIELD LN

734  OLD EVANS RD GARNER NC 27529 734 OLD EVANS RD

90  TALBERT DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 90 TALBERT DR

158  CASTELLO WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 158 CASTELLO WAY

2800  LANDON RIDGE DR NEW HILL NC 27562 2800 LANDON RIDGE DR

4050  YELLOWFIELD WAY CARY NC 27518 4050 YELLOWFIELD WAY

1611  ROYAL RED TRL APEX NC 27502 6805 WILDERNESS RD

98  CYPRESS RIDGE WAY WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 98 CYPRESS RIDGE WAY

1282  SHADOWBARK CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1282 SHADOWBARK CT

156  PASADENA RD GARNER NC 27529 156 PASADENA RD

1801  KELLY GLEN DR APEX NC 27502 1801 KELLY GLEN DR

106  TRIDENT CT CARY NC 27518 106 TRIDENT CT

208  THORNCREST DR APEX NC 27539 208 THORNCREST DR

200  ASHEWYCK COMMONS CT   #B FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 104 YELLOW JACKET RDG

424  SEABRING LN RALEIGH NC 27603 424 SEABRING LN

5205  GREYMOSS LN APEX NC 27539 5205 GREYMOSS LN

137  CLANCY CIR CARY NC 27511 137 CLANCY CIR

4834  MILLENS BAY CT APEX NC 27539 4834 MILLENS BAY CT

1921  KELLY CREEK DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1921 KELLY CREEK DR

132  WHITE HILL DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 132 WHITE HILL DR

7121  ALMADEN WAY CARY NC 27518 7121 ALMADEN WAY

1023 N SPRING GARDEN CIR RALEIGH NC 27603 1023 N SPRING GARDEN CIR

100  LIAM ST CLAYTON NC 27520 100 LIAM ST

1901  WHEELERBROOK CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1901 WHEELERBROOK CT

1629  BLACK SPRUCE WAY WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 1629 BLACK SPRUCE WAY

101  SUNSET AVE SMITHFIELD NC 27577 101 SUNSET AVE

R S T U V W
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 A

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 A

APEX NC 27502 A

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

APEX NC 27523 W

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27539 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

SELMA NC 27576 3175526999 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 O

SELMA NC 27576 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3142676001 W

GARNER NC 27529 9199879573 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 9195792693 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 9199618099 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

CARY NC 27518 O

RALEIGH NC 276133686 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 O

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27539 O

CLAYTON NC 275209693 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27539 O

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27539 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192276951 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002373



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 28 NC Y 11/10/2014 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

NL F 38 OC Y 12/5/2014 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

NL M 30 OC Y 12/10/2014 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN F 35 NH Y 12/15/2014 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL M 69 OC Y 12/18/2014 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 GAR

UN F 40 NJ Y 1/6/2015 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 51 OC Y 12/30/2014 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 51 OC Y 12/30/2014 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL U 25 Y 12/31/2021 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

NL M 67 CT Y 3/5/2015 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 25 NC Y 1/23/2015 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL F 25 NC Y 5/4/2015 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN F 69 PA Y 5/4/2015 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL F 59 OC Y 5/12/2015 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

UN F 34 CA Y 5/22/2015 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 26 PA Y 6/8/2015 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN F 35 IL Y 1/28/2022 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL F 76 OC Y 7/3/2015 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

UN U 65 Y 2/18/2022 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

HL M 53 OC Y 7/24/2015 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

NL F 37 NY Y 1/31/2022 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL U 35 Y 8/7/2015 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL F 43 DE Y 8/10/2015 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

UN F 57 MO N 1/11/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 27 NC Y 3/18/2016 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL M 58 Y 8/31/2020 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 63 Y 10/18/2018 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN F 42 PA Y 8/28/2015 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 61 NJ Y 8/28/2015 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 26 PA Y 9/3/2015 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL U 30 Y 2/21/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL M 25 NC Y 9/9/2015 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 GAR

NL F 27 NC Y 9/10/2015 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL M 58 AK Y 10/8/2015 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN M 69 DC Y 9/25/2015 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

HL M 26 NC Y 10/1/2015 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL M 31 NY Y 9/14/2015 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL F 35 MD Y 9/26/2015 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

HL F 48 OC Y 10/12/2015 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 CAR

NL F 67 NC Y 1/1/1988 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

UN F 55 NY Y 11/3/2015 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 30 WI Y 3/16/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 75 NY Y 10/26/2015 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 48 FL Y 11/13/2015 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 42 OH Y 11/13/2015 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

UN F 29 Y 12/15/2021 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 41 ME Y 10/30/2015 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL M 42 MI Y 12/4/2015 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

HL F 24 NJ Y 12/30/2021 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
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33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 15

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
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33244
33245
33246
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33248
33249
33250
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33253
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YTD PC MASTER

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002376



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1992 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1987 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1953 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1982 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1971 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1971 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1997 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1955 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1997 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1997 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1953 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1963 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1988 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1996 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1987 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1946 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1957 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1969 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1985 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1987 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1979 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1965 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1995 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1964 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1959 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1980 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1961 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1996 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1992 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1997 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1995 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1964 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1953 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1996 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1991 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1987 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1974 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1955 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1967 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1992 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1947 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1974 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1980 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1993 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1981 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1980 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1998 |PR27| |PR27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33223
33224
33225
33226
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33232
33233
33234
33235
33236
33237
33238
33239
33240
33241
33242
33243
33244
33245
33246
33247
33248
33249
33250
33251
33252
33253
33254
33255
33256
33257
33258
33259
33260
33261
33262
33263
33264
33265
33266
33267
33268
33269
33270
33271
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1066365 EH001066365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100446043 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066675 EH001066675 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100446511 A ACTIVE AV

EH1066966 EH001066966 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230049 A ACTIVE AV

EH1067020 EH001067020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100447009 A ACTIVE AV

EH106771 EH000106771 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10008245 A ACTIVE A1

EH1067776 EH001067776 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100448109 A ACTIVE AP

EH1068180 EH001068180 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 940365 A ACTIVE AV

EH1068322 EH001068322 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100448907 A ACTIVE A1

EH1068760 EH001068760 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100449457 A ACTIVE AV

EH1071896 EH001071896 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100453093 A ACTIVE A1

EH1073201 EH001073201 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100454931 A ACTIVE AV

EH1073570 EH001073570 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100455499 A ACTIVE AV

EH1074833 EH001074833 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 941817 A ACTIVE AV

EH1075697 EH001075697 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33226061 A ACTIVE AV

EH1075802 EH001075802 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897994 A ACTIVE AP

EH1076038 EH001076038 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100459432 A ACTIVE AV

EH107618 EH000107618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10010654 A ACTIVE AP

EH1076195 EH001076195 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100459664 A ACTIVE AP

EH1078139 EH001078139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100462851 A ACTIVE AV

EH1079492 EH001079492 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231140 A ACTIVE AV

EH1079998 EH001079998 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100466101 A ACTIVE A1

EH1080084 EH001080084 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230763 A ACTIVE AV

EH1080731 EH001080731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100467104 A ACTIVE AV

EH1081826 EH001081826 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100468595 A ACTIVE A1

EH1082433 EH001082433 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230471 A ACTIVE AV

EH1082479 EH001082479 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100469545 A ACTIVE AV

EH1083632 EH001083632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100471314 A ACTIVE AV

EH1084337 EH001084337 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100472436 A ACTIVE AV

EH1084815 EH001084815 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100680290 A ACTIVE A1

EH1085790 EH001085790 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100474720 A ACTIVE AV

EH1086316 EH001086316 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33204372 A ACTIVE AV

EH1089567 EH001089567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229242 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090461 EH001090461 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33229503 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090777 EH001090777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100481738 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090797 EH001090797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100884532 A ACTIVE AV

EH1090802 EH001090802 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33221400 A ACTIVE AP

EH1090925 EH001090925 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100481934 A ACTIVE AV

EH1091185 EH001091185 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100482274 A ACTIVE AV

EH1092311 EH001092311 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100483760 A ACTIVE AV

EH1092973 EH001092973 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230406 A ACTIVE AV

EH1093162 EH001093162 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100484973 A ACTIVE AV

EH1093581 EH001093581 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230310 A ACTIVE AV

EH1094597 EH001094597 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100487075 A ACTIVE AV

EH1095637 EH001095637 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100488444 A ACTIVE AV

EH1095897 EH001095897 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100488781 A ACTIVE AV

EH1096192 EH001096192 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100489204 A ACTIVE AV

EH1096794 EH001096794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100490057 A ACTIVE AV

EH1099193 EH001099193 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100494055 A ACTIVE A1

EH1099982 EH001099982 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232315 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FAIN HAYWARD LEONDER

VERIFIED BURK TIFFANY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KAEDING LEANN LYNN

VERIFIED CASILLAS DIAZ JAVIER

UNVERIFIED LEISTER DAWN C

VERIFICATION PENDING HAY AMANDA

VERIFIED MILLER JEREMY MATTHEW

UNVERIFIED GREGUS CAROLINE JOY

VERIFIED STANTON JOSHUA CHAMBERLAIN

UNVERIFIED KENNEY CHARLES CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CARDO MEAGAN DANIELLE

VERIFIED WESSELS CHRISTIAAN STEPHANUS

VERIFIED OATES ANDREW WESLEY

VERIFIED SANDERS HOLLIE SIMONE

VERIFICATION PENDING GERKEN HOLLY ANN

VERIFIED GALLAGHER CIARAN JACK

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHOMBURG CRAIG ALLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING THRASHER BRANDI GAIL

VERIFIED BROOKS NAOMI LYNN

VERIFIED PIDD JOSEY LEONE

UNVERIFIED SIMEONE CHARLES ARTHUR

VERIFIED GOLY BETHANY ALICE

VERIFIED DEAME STEVEN PAUL

UNVERIFIED GHASI HEIDI ANN

VERIFIED HALL PHILIP TRENT

VERIFIED OBYRNE AGNES

VERIFIED ARTIS KILVON JOEL

VERIFIED BENAVIDES SANTOS JASON ARMANDO

UNVERIFIED WALLACE CHRISTIAN TAYLOR

VERIFIED FRANKLIN BENJAMIN ALEANDER

VERIFIED MISCHKE JOANNA MARGARET

VERIFIED BERCIAN-SORTO ROBERTO CARLOS

VERIFIED PIERCE LESLIE LAMBERT

VERIFIED RAO SIDDHARTHA ANNAMRAJU

VERIFIED SHWARTZMAN DANA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCORDIA DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED RECTOR MARK CURTIS

VERIFIED DELDUCO MARI LOUISE

VERIFIED SMITH RACHEL HOOVER

VERIFIED WHITE DANNY RAY

VERIFIED PAYNE ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED BROWN LATISHA AULETTE

VERIFIED KIM SUZETTE MARIE

VERIFIED PATEL ASHUTOSH JITENDRABHAI

VERIFIED ODONOHUE SUSAN LEE

VERIFIED DUNN TAMARA NICOLE

VERIFIED SMITH CHAD JULIAN

UNVERIFIED JORDAN DISAAC AMON

VERIFICATION PENDING TAVAREZ ANA

L M N O P Q
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

JR 4129  BAY RUM LN RALEIGH NC 27610 4129 BAY RUM LN

817  NEW DERBY LN APEX NC 27523 817 NEW DERBY LN

28  MILL STATION WAY   #303 CLAYTON NC 27520 28 MILL STATION WAY # 303

1911  KEN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1911 KEN DR

110  CASTLEWOOD DR CARY NC 27511 110 CASTLEWOOD DR

1123  SUMMER MEADOW DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1123 SUMMER MEADOW DR

1385  SUMMERVILLE MAMERS RD LILLINGTON NC 27546 1385 SUMMERVILLE MAMERS RD

1305  HIGHCOURT DR   #102 RALEIGH NC 27610 1305 HIGHCOURT DR # 102

1003 W SAINT HELENA PL APEX NC 27502 1003 W SAINT HELENA PL

319  FAYETTEVILLE ST   #416 RALEIGH NC 27601 319 FAYETTEVILLE ST # 416

2004  QUARTERHORSE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2004 QUARTERHORSE DR

2908  HENSLOWE DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2908 HENSLOWE DR

88  LEES PLACE DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 88 LEES PLACE DR

214  SUNFISH ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 214 SUNFISH ST

4209  HUNTCLIFF CT APEX NC 27539 4209 HUNTCLIFF CT

5121  ISTRIAN WAY   #203 RALEIGH NC 27610 5121 ISTRIAN WAY # 203

1315  CHENWORTH DR APEX NC 27502 1315 CHENWORTH DR

700  HOLLYMONT DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 700 HOLLYMONT DR

3700  STARK RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3700 STARK RD

7016 S PINE SHADOWS DR GARNER NC 27529 7016 S PINE SHADOWS DR

3500  COLBY CHASE DR APEX NC 27539 3500 COLBY CHASE DR

291  MASSENGILL POND RD ANGIER NC 27501 291 MASSENGILL POND RD

217  PREATONWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 217 PREATONWOOD DR

209  HARBOR FOG TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 209 HARBOR FOG TRL

91  MOSSBURG LN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 91 MOSSBURG LN

215  BRIGHTMORE DR   #442 CARY NC 27518 215 BRIGHTMORE DR # 442

1420 S WILMINGTON ST RALEIGH NC 27603 3737 SUMMER PL

5804  ARBAUGH CT RALEIGH NC 27610 5804 ARBAUGH CT

2105  CONROY WAY WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2105 CONROY WAY

608  GLENBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27610 608 GLENBROOK DR

78  SEASHORE PT CLAYTON NC 27520 78 SEASHORE PT

108  GLACIER PT CLAYTON NC 27527 108 GLACIER PT

124  ROCKWATER WAY ZEBULON NC 27597 124 ROCKWATER WAY

101  CHARMWOOD CT CARY NC 27518 101 CHARMWOOD CT

104  ROSTOVA WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 ROSTOVA WAY

120  BARLETTA CT CLAYTON NC 27527 120 BARLETTA CT

1790  RAVENWING DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1790 RAVENWING DR

8620  GLENDALE DR APEX NC 27539 8620 GLENDALE DR

608  FRANCES DR GARNER NC 27529 608 FRANCES DR

JR 2974 N SHILOH RD GARNER NC 27529 2974 N SHILOH RD

105  HOLLY ACRES RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 HOLLY ACRES RD

63  WHITE ASH DR CLAYTON NC 27527 63 WHITE ASH DR

3717  REGENT PINES DR NEW HILL NC 27562 3717 REGENT PINES DR

1028  BRANCH LINE LN APEX NC 27502 1028 BRANCH LINE LN

468  SUMMER RANCH DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 468 SUMMER RANCH DR

2737  POOLE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2737 POOLE RD

201  RIVER FALLS DR APEX NC 27539 201 RIVER FALLS DR

1619  MOINEAU LN RALEIGH NC 27610 1619 MOINEAU LN

175  WELDON DR CLAYTON NC 27520 175 WELDON DR

R S T U V W
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27523 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 A

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9192088626 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 U

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 4042262343 B

APEX NC 27539 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27539 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

APEX NC 27539 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 3364655713 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 276044251 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

CLAYTON NC 27527 U

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

CARY NC 27518 A

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 6312351102 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27539 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

GARNER NC 27529 9843893346 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 B

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

APEX NC 27502 A

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27539 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 37 OH Y 1/15/2016 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL F 24 PA Y 1/21/2016 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL U 45 Y 1/29/2022 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2 CI02

HL M 60 OC Y 1/26/2016 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 64 CT Y 1/1/1986 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

UN F 39 OC Y 2/2/2016 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 24 CA Y 1/19/2022 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

NL F 25 WA Y 2/4/2016 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 27 VA Y 2/4/2016 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL M 24 NC Y 2/11/2016 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 27 PA Y 2/17/2016 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN U 35 Y 2/18/2016 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

UN U 25 Y 3/21/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN F 24 GA Y 9/15/2021 |PR24| EAST SELMA

UN U 24 Y 3/28/2022 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

NL M 25 OC Y 2/19/2016 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 62 NY Y 1/1/1984 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN F 46 OH Y 2/19/2016 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN F 63 NY Y 2/26/2016 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

UN U 25 Y 3/1/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL M 69 NJ Y 3/23/2016 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN F 47 Y 2/21/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 58 MA Y 4/1/2016 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 41 IN Y 3/21/2016 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 40 NC Y 2/10/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 88 SD Y 4/11/2016 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

UN M 36 Y 3/16/2016 |01-25| PRECINCT 01-25 RAL

HL M 24 NC Y 4/20/2016 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 24 LA Y 5/16/2019 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN M 65 Y 4/22/2016 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

UN F 42 Y 8/10/2020 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

UN U 24 Y 12/31/2021 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL U 30 Y 1/8/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 49 OC Y 5/19/2016 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 33 VA Y 1/21/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL F 52 NY Y 4/26/2021 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 39 TX Y 6/3/2016 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 48 PA Y 6/8/2016 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

UN F 34 VA Y 6/13/2016 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

NL M 49 NC Y 2/8/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 25 NC Y 6/20/2016 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN F 37 GA Y 2/4/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 39 WA Y 7/8/2016 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN M 47 OC Y 7/5/2016 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 77 MI Y 7/13/2016 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 24 NC Y 7/12/2016 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

NL M 48 Y 7/14/2016 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 30 NC Y 7/27/2016 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

HL F 36 Y 3/17/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002385



YTD PC MASTER

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC04

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002386



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002387



YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1998 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1977 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1962 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1958 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1983 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1998 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1997 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1995 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1998 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1995 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1987 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1997 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1998 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1998 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1997 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1960 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1976 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1959 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1997 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1953 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1975 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1964 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1981 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1982 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1934 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1986 |01-25| |01-25|

N 1998 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1998 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1957 |01-19| |01-19|

N 1980 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1998 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1992 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1973 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1989 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1970 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1983 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1974 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1988 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1973 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1997 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1985 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1983 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1975 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1945 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1998 |01-19| |01-19|

N 1974 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1992 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1986 |PR31B| |PR31B|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33272
33273
33274
33275
33276
33277
33278
33279
33280
33281
33282
33283
33284
33285
33286
33287
33288
33289
33290
33291
33292
33293
33294
33295
33296
33297
33298
33299
33300
33301
33302
33303
33304
33305
33306
33307
33308
33309
33310
33311
33312
33313
33314
33315
33316
33317
33318
33319
33320
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1100964 EH001100964 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100496668 A ACTIVE AV

EH1101399 EH001101399 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100497305 A ACTIVE AV

EH1102021 EH001102021 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100526205 A ACTIVE AP

EH110316 EH000110316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10018887 A ACTIVE AV

EH1106234 EH001106234 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100504728 A ACTIVE A1

EH1106712 EH001106712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100505445 A ACTIVE AV

EH110819 EH000110819 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10020905 A ACTIVE AV

EH1110143 EH001110143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100511347 A ACTIVE AV

EH1111113 EH001111113 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33233003 A ACTIVE AP

EH1111969 EH001111969 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100513489 A ACTIVE AV

EH11123 EH000011123 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 1585600 A ACTIVE A1

EH1113325 EH001113325 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100515673 A ACTIVE A1

EH1113757 EH001113757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100516364 A ACTIVE AV

EH1114020 EH001114020 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100516749 A ACTIVE AV

EH1114494 EH001114494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100517455 A ACTIVE AV

EH1115332 EH001115332 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231044 A ACTIVE AV

EH1116040 EH001116040 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887463 A ACTIVE AV

EH1117759 EH001117759 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100522460 A ACTIVE AV

EH1118286 EH001118286 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229750 A ACTIVE AV

EH1118320 EH001118320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100523350 A ACTIVE AV

EH1119315 EH001119315 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33175471 A ACTIVE AP

EH111954 EH000111954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898595 A ACTIVE AP

EH1119820 EH001119820 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231242 A ACTIVE AV

EH1119872 EH001119872 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100525682 A ACTIVE AV

EH112045 EH000112045 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883046 A ACTIVE AV

EH1120870 EH001120870 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100527325 A ACTIVE AV

EH1121415 EH001121415 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100528235 A ACTIVE AV

EH1123270 EH001123270 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33177784 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124379 EH001124379 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100533198 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124710 EH001124710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100533755 A ACTIVE AV

EH1125389 EH001125389 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100887483 A ACTIVE AV

EH1125623 EH001125623 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940033 A ACTIVE AV

EH1127432 EH001127432 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100538308 A ACTIVE AV

EH1127687 EH001127687 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100538705 A ACTIVE AV

EH1128412 EH001128412 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100539836 A ACTIVE AV

EH112919 EH000112919 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10025670 A ACTIVE AP

EH1129657 EH001129657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100541762 A ACTIVE AV

EH1129750 EH001129750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100541903 A ACTIVE AV

EH1129858 EH001129858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100542082 A ACTIVE AP

EH1131045 EH001131045 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100543899 A ACTIVE AP

EH1131882 EH001131882 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100545255 A ACTIVE AV

EH1133000 EH001133000 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100547314 A ACTIVE AV

EH1134376 EH001134376 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100549451 A ACTIVE AV

EH1134596 EH001134596 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100549731 A ACTIVE AV

EH1136162 EH001136162 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100551778 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137398 EH001137398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100553354 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137804 EH001137804 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100553883 A ACTIVE AV

EH1138011 EH001138011 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100554172 A ACTIVE AV

EH1138450 EH001138450 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100554762 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
33321
33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
33331
33332
33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
33340
33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
33348
33349
33350
33351
33352
33353
33354
33355
33356
33357
33358
33359
33360
33361
33362
33363
33364
33365
33366
33367
33368
33369

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002390



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED EASON RODERICK TYRONE

VERIFIED MASSENGILL CARLTON DAVIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS BRENDA CARTER

VERIFIED MAUZY KAREN LESLIE

UNVERIFIED EVANS DEBRA SUE

VERIFIED BALOG TERA PORTERFIELD

VERIFIED ROUSE HOWARD CURTIS

VERIFIED OVELLANA-VARGAS RUTH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLIVAR PEDRO ENRIQUE

VERIFIED GRAY CARSON THOMAS

UNVERIFIED EVANS BRENDA CLARK

UNVERIFIED ONDER NICHOLAS BARIS

VERIFIED SYKES KERRY PLAYDON

VERIFIED LEWIS HANNAH MARIE

VERIFIED ONOKALAH CHINONYEREM ANDREA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ NELSON RAUL AMADOR

VERIFIED STEVENSON NATHANIEL DARRYL

VERIFIED POORE CONSTANCE JOANN

VERIFIED PISACANE AUSTIN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED GOFORTH ALFREDA NNEKA

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES DELORES GREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDY LOWELL NELSON

VERIFIED IVEY RICHARD EUGENE

VERIFIED HESSLER SHEILA RAE

VERIFIED MORDE DAVID ELTON

VERIFIED BATCHELOR DANIELLE ALICIA

VERIFIED ZARRETT LYNETTE SOUCIE

VERIFIED BRADY SEAN SAINT PATRICK

VERIFIED PERRY TYREE MALIK

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED WICK TANYA MARIE

VERIFIED GUEVIN LIZBETH

VERIFIED VODRAZKA MAREN KATE

VERIFIED SWOPE DAVID PAUL

VERIFIED SNIPER BRADLEY CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING HARDEN STEPHEN L

VERIFIED CLINE ASHLEY NICHOLE

VERIFIED MUSA GHADA FADLALLA

VERIFICATION PENDING VENABLE CORY FOSTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PAYNE JONATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED MCCLAIN ROBERT WILLIAM

VERIFIED DECAN MADELINE MARGARET

VERIFIED WYATT CLARISSA PAIGE

VERIFIED CANES ARAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED BARTHELEMY VARDA

VERIFIED NEWTON DAVON EUGENE

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ MARIA PINAL

VERIFIED WADE JASMINE MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUDSON MEGAN NICOLE

L M N O P Q
33321
33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
33331
33332
33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
33340
33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
33348
33349
33350
33351
33352
33353
33354
33355
33356
33357
33358
33359
33360
33361
33362
33363
33364
33365
33366
33367
33368
33369
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YTD PC MASTER

2716 S WILMINGTON ST   #7 RALEIGH NC 27603 2716 S WILMINGTON ST # 7

JR 100  LAGER LN GARNER NC 27529 PO BOX 173

2727  KNOWLES ST RALEIGH NC 27603 2727 KNOWLES ST

323  THEYS MILL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 323 THEYS MILL WAY

201  FAIR GLEN RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 201 FAIR GLEN RD

6011  CHURCHILL FALLS PL APEX NC 27539 8713 BELLS LAKE RD

3601  WOODSIDE RD GARNER NC 27529 3601 WOODSIDE RD

102 N CARROLL ST APEX NC 27539 102 N CARROLL ST

63  BROOKWOOD DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 63 BROOKWOOD DR

320  OLD GROVE LN APEX NC 27502 320 OLD GROVE LN

200  SHOALS LN GARNER NC 27529 200 SHOALS LN

61  OLD GROVE LN APEX NC 27502 61 OLD GROVE LN

2319  MANZONI DR APEX NC 27502 2319 MANZONI DR

307  CENTER PARK WAY APEX NC 27502 307 CENTER PARK WAY

5952  RICKER RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1137 TREYBROOKE CIR

100  CAROL AVE ANGIER NC 27501 100 CAROL AVE

3935  LAUREL GLEN DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3935 LAUREL GLEN DR

143  WILLOW VIEW LN APEX NC 27539 143 WILLOW VIEW LN

59  UNION CITY CT CLAYTON NC 27520 59 UNION CITY CT

1109  MARKAY CIR RALEIGH NC 27603 1109 MARKAY CIR

26 E CALVERT CT CLAYTON NC 27527 26 E CALVERT CT

1215  WICKERLEAF WAY GARNER NC 27529 1215 WICKERLEAF WAY

JR 180  PEACE LN CLAYTON NC 27520 180 PEACE LN

5417  DENBERG LN RALEIGH NC 27606 5417 DENBERG LN

1312  HAMPTON VALLEY RD CARY NC 27511 1312 HAMPTON VALLEY RD

2106  GILLWELL LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2106 GILLWELL LN

109  BRIARBURN LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 109 BRIARBURN LN

321  TUSCAN RIDGE WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 321 TUSCAN RIDGE WAY

5240  ERAMOSA DR   #303 RALEIGH NC 27610 5240 ERAMOSA DR # 303

1007  ILEAGNES RD RALEIGH NC 27603 1007 ILEAGNES RD

110  WINDY CREEK LN APEX NC 27502 110 WINDY CREEK LN

1117  TURLINGTON RD DUNN NC 28334 1117 TURLINGTON RD

5937  JOHNSON POND RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5937 JOHNSON POND RD

1001  FALLEN OAK DR APEX NC 27502 1001 FALLEN OAK DR

3200  MARCONY WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 3200 MARCONY WAY

2108  PINEY PLAINS RD CARY NC 27518 2108 PINEY PLAINS RD

2004  HILLYRIDGE CT RALEIGH NC 27603 2004 HILLYRIDGE CT

5412  SOUTHERN CROSS AVE RALEIGH NC 27606 5412 SOUTHERN CROSS AVE

1204  SOUTHGATE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1204 SOUTHGATE DR

105  HOLLY ACRES RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 HOLLY ACRES RD

429  ACORN FALLS CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 429 ACORN FALLS CT

210  MAYFIELD DR APEX NC 27539 210 MAYFIELD DR

2209  DELANEY HILLS LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2209 DELANEY HILLS LN

100  TURNBERRY LN CARY NC 27518 100 TURNBERRY LN

3212  BALM CT RALEIGH NC 27610 3212 BALM CT

JR 113  TOWNE VIEW TRL GARNER NC 27529 113 TOWNE VIEW TRL

6148  PADUCAH DR RALEIGH NC 27610 6148 PADUCAH DR

3005  BUNNALLEY CT   #D RALEIGH NC 27610 3005 BUNNALLEY CT # D

278  WATERVILLE ST RALEIGH NC 27603 278 WATERVILLE ST

R S T U V W
33321
33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
33331
33332
33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
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33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
33348
33349
33350
33351
33352
33353
33354
33355
33356
33357
33358
33359
33360
33361
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33368
33369
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

GARNER NC 275290173 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 275397039 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27539 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9732725594 O

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GREENVILLE NC 278349156 B

ANGIER NC 27501 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27539 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9847770528 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196073098 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

APEX NC 27502 U

DUNN NC 28334 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 M

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33321
33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
33331
33332
33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
33340
33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
33348
33349
33350
33351
33352
33353
33354
33355
33356
33357
33358
33359
33360
33361
33362
33363
33364
33365
33366
33367
33368
33369
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 37 NC Y 7/1/2016 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL M 64 NC Y 8/5/2016 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 UNC

NL F 56 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 55 TN Y 1/1/1986 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 68 IN Y 8/29/2016 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN F 50 CT Y 8/30/2016 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

UN M 80 GA Y 1/1/1984 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

HL F 25 NC Y 6/22/2015 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

HL M 55 Y 4/7/2022 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL M 26 NC Y 9/19/2016 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL F 69 NC Y 1/1/1972 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

UN M 40 TN Y 9/27/2016 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 48 CT Y 9/29/2016 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 32 NC Y 9/28/2016 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

UN F 27 Y 9/28/2016 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

HL U 39 Y 2/28/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 32 IL Y 2/14/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

UN F 68 WA Y 10/12/2016 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

UN U 26 Y 1/19/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN F 50 NY Y 10/10/2016 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 69 MS Y 9/11/2018 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 71 NC Y 3/31/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

UN M 58 NC Y 3/7/2022 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

UN F 56 IL Y 10/5/2016 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL M 82 MA Y 1/7/2022 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 34 FL Y 10/14/2016 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 48 MA Y 10/13/2016 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 HOL

UN M 48 Y 10/18/2018 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 26 Y 10/14/2016 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 37 Y 10/14/2016 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

UN U 40 Y 2/14/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

HL F 27 Y 12/28/2021 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

UN F 24 Y 10/27/2016 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

UN M 46 CA Y 10/28/2016 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 29 NY Y 10/31/2016 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 59 SC Y 1/1/1986 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL F 27 VA Y 11/3/2016 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

UN F 51 OC Y 11/3/2016 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL M 27 NC Y 11/3/2016 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL M 31 CA Y 11/4/2016 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL M 52 NY Y 11/5/2016 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 27 MI Y 11/8/2016 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 32 MD Y 11/3/2016 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL M 45 VA Y 12/2/2016 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 41 NY Y 12/30/2016 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL M 24 CT Y 8/10/2016 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

HL F 52 Y 1/10/2017 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL F 26 NC Y 1/26/2017 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN F 29 MD Y 2/2/2017 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33321
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33323
33324
33325
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33328
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33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
33340
33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
33348
33349
33350
33351
33352
33353
33354
33355
33356
33357
33358
33359
33360
33361
33362
33363
33364
33365
33366
33367
33368
33369

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002394



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10E 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33321
33322
33323
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33325
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33328
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33330
33331
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YTD PC MASTER

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33321
33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
33331
33332
33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
33340
33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
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33352
33353
33354
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
33321
33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
33331
33332
33333
33334
33335
33336
33337
33338
33339
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33341
33342
33343
33344
33345
33346
33347
33348
33349
33350
33351
33352
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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33322
33323
33324
33325
33326
33327
33328
33329
33330
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1985 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1958 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1966 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1967 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1954 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1972 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1942 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1997 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1967 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1996 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1953 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1982 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1974 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1990 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1995 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1983 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1990 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1954 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1996 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1972 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1953 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1951 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1964 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 1966 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1940 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1988 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1974 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1974 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1996 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1985 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1982 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1995 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1998 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1976 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1993 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1963 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1995 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1971 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1995 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1991 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1970 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1995 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1990 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1977 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1981 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1998 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1970 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1996 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1993 |15-02| |15-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1138626 EH001138626 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100554966 A ACTIVE AV

EH1139316 EH001139316 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100555838 A ACTIVE AV

EH1139583 EH001139583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100556198 A ACTIVE AV

EH1139849 EH001139849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100556561 A ACTIVE AP

EH1140432 EH001140432 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100557380 A ACTIVE AV

EH1140468 EH001140468 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940286 A ACTIVE AV

EH1141152 EH001141152 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100558330 A ACTIVE AV

EH1141154 EH001141154 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100558332 A ACTIVE AV

EH1142007 EH001142007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 942043 A ACTIVE AN

EH1142242 EH001142242 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100559761 A ACTIVE AV

EH1142877 EH001142877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941160 A ACTIVE AV

EH1143528 EH001143528 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100561415 A ACTIVE AV

EH114385 EH000114385 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10029353 A ACTIVE AV

EH1144901 EH001144901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100563202 A ACTIVE AV

EH1145845 EH001145845 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100564411 A ACTIVE AP

EH1146024 EH001146024 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 942131 A ACTIVE AN

EH1147149 EH001147149 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100566025 A ACTIVE AV

EH1147883 EH001147883 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100566999 A ACTIVE AV

EH1148164 EH001148164 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100567358 A ACTIVE A1

EH1148792 EH001148792 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231540 A ACTIVE AP

EH1149166 EH001149166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100568669 A ACTIVE AV

EH1149649 EH001149649 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100569298 A ACTIVE AV

EH1149653 EH001149653 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100569302 A ACTIVE AV

EH1149821 EH001149821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100569503 A ACTIVE AV

EH1150018 EH001150018 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100569756 A ACTIVE AV

EH1150407 EH001150407 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898664 A ACTIVE AP

EH1151071 EH001151071 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100571077 A ACTIVE AP

EH1151248 EH001151248 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232995 A ACTIVE AP

EH1151991 EH001151991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100839284 A ACTIVE A1

EH1153491 EH001153491 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100573980 A ACTIVE AV

EH1154031 EH001154031 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232901 A ACTIVE AP

EH1154134 EH001154134 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100574907 A ACTIVE AV

EH1154685 EH001154685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885705 A ACTIVE AV

EH1154686 EH001154686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100885704 A ACTIVE AV

EH1155137 EH001155137 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100576198 A ACTIVE AV

EH1156130 EH001156130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230417 A ACTIVE AV

EH1156260 EH001156260 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 929456 A ACTIVE AV

EH1157493 EH001157493 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100579342 A ACTIVE AV

EH1157641 EH001157641 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100579581 A ACTIVE AP

EH1158069 EH001158069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100580221 A ACTIVE AV

EH1158511 EH001158511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940602 A ACTIVE AV

EH1158838 EH001158838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100581235 A ACTIVE AV

EH1160380 EH001160380 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100583474 A ACTIVE AV

EH1162321 EH001162321 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100586261 A ACTIVE AV

EH1162368 EH001162368 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100884941 A ACTIVE AV

EH1162999 EH001162999 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33219094 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163223 EH001163223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232557 A ACTIVE AP

EH1163569 EH001163569 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231182 A ACTIVE AV

EH1163600 EH001163600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100588089 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PORTERFIELD DWAIN ANTHONY

VERIFIED SUI KHULUIGI

VERIFIED HOCH HANNAH MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCFARLANE ZACHARY THOMAS

VERIFIED SANCHEZ DAVID

VERIFIED BRILEY CALEB ANDREW

VERIFIED MERON MOSHE

VERIFIED MERON IRIT

UNVERIFIED NEW BLANCHARD PILAR ENID

VERIFIED CLINE MICHAEL RAY

VERIFIED SCARBROUGH-CHIPMAN SUSAN MARIE

VERIFIED ABUALHAWA NOOR TAHER

VERIFIED CLOWERS JAMES PATRICK

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DYONTE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STRACHOTA JUNE DIANNE

UNVERIFIED NEW HARRINGTON HOPE MARIE

VERIFIED GILL SANDEEPKAUR PRITPALSINGH

VERIFIED TERWAY STEPHEN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED BUCKLEY ASHLEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GALLUP ERICA SUZANNE

VERIFIED SEMONES KAITLYN RAE

VERIFIED SAND IRVING DANIEL

VERIFIED MOUZANE AZIZ

VERIFIED AVIGLIANO JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFIED BRESLIN PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER KARSON MAHOGANY-KAI

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ CARRIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MAURICIO FRANK ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED STANLEY TYANA LOVE

VERIFIED SMITH TENIA ELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING STOREY DANIEL WALKER

VERIFIED MONTES DENNES STEVEN

VERIFIED MENDEZ BRUNILDA LANDIN

VERIFIED MENDEZ NUNEZ FREDDY NELSON

VERIFIED KEVIN LAWRENCE THOMAS

VERIFIED FIGARD JULIE ANN

VERIFIED STINE JEROD CHARLES

VERIFIED DREES ANNE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING LUKACS BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED WILLIAMS BOBBY MIGUEL

VERIFIED HELM JUAN A

VERIFIED COX EMILY CAROLINE

VERIFIED GREENE LEIGH HEWLETT

VERIFIED OWENS DEOANTE DAYSHAWN

VERIFIED VILORIO JR RICARDO JOSE

VERIFIED DURFEE LISA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED OLBON ZACHARY RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SINGH HARMANJIT
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YTD PC MASTER

3500  DOLLE CT RALEIGH NC 27610 3500 DOLLE CT

3061  CAMDEN CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3061 CAMDEN CREEK DR

1384  FOREST FERN LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1384 FOREST FERN LN

364  AMBER ACORN AVE RALEIGH NC 27603 364 AMBER ACORN AVE

712  MAPLE BROOK RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 712 MAPLE BROOK RD

50  GILLIS CT COATS NC 27521 50 GILLIS CT

1117  MANCHACA LOOP APEX NC 27539 1117 MANCHACA LOOP

1117  MANCHACA LOOP APEX NC 27539 1117 MANCHACA LOOP

12  HARLOW CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 12 HARLOW CT

JR 2125  CONROY WAY WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2125 CONROY WAY

225  LAUREL BROOK CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 225 LAUREL BROOK CT

200  FARADAY CT CARY NC 27518 200 FARADAY CT

215  KINGSMILL RD CARY NC 27511 215 KINGSMILL RD

4805  SHOSHONI CT GARNER NC 27529 4805 SHOSHONI CT

1201  XANTHACARPA CT APEX NC 27502 1201 XANTHACARPA CT

436  MARSHBANKS ST   #L2 LILLINGTON NC 27546 436 MARSHBANKS ST # L2

737  SUMMER MUSIC LN RALEIGH NC 27603 737 SUMMER MUSIC LN

2689  AVERON DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2689 AVERON DR

107  RIBBON LN   #N CARY NC 27518 107 RIBBON LN # N

100  NICKLEBY WAY WENDELL NC 27591 100 NICKLEBY WAY

1500  MARY FRANCES PL   #B RALEIGH NC 27606 1500 MARY FRANCES PL # B

8659  FORESTER LN APEX NC 27539 8659 FORESTER LN

2212  KARY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2212 KARY DR

1404  ASHLEY DOWNS DR APEX NC 27502 1404 ASHLEY DOWNS DR

604  CAYMAN AVE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 604 CAYMAN AVE

5104  SLEEPY FALLS RUN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 5104 SLEEPY FALLS RUN

5209  ROSWELLCREST CT APEX NC 27539 5209 ROSWELLCREST CT

119  CLEAR STREAM WAY ANGIER NC 27501 119 CLEAR STREAM WAY

3033  ELEMENT CIR GARNER NC 27529 3033 ELEMENT CIR

308  ROSELLE CT   #J RALEIGH NC 27610 308 ROSELLE CT # J

79  SUNTREE LN GARNER NC 27529 79 SUNTREE LN

1730  CURTIS DR   #1730 RALEIGH NC 27610 1730 CURTIS DR # 1730

2924  TRELLIS GREEN CARY NC 27518 2924 TRELLIS GREEN

2924  TRELLIS GREEN CARY NC 27518 2924 TRELLIS GREEN

1628  SALEM VILLAGE DR APEX NC 27502 1628 SALEM VILLAGE DR

47  MARTINS MILL CT WENDELL NC 27591 47 MARTINS MILL CT

134  BRICKHOUSE LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 134 BRICKHOUSE LN

501  STREAMWOOD DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 501 STREAMWOOD DR

416  PRICE LAKE WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 416 PRICE LAKE WAY

3121  REDMAN CT   #107 RALEIGH NC 27610 3121 REDMAN CT # 107

280  YOUNG FARM DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 280 YOUNG FARM DR

7008  APPLE LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 7008 APPLE LN

103  ROCKHAVEN CT CARY NC 27518 103 ROCKHAVEN CT

581 E LENOIR ST   #B RALEIGH NC 27601 581 E LENOIR ST # B

324  OLD GROVE LN APEX NC 27502 324 OLD GROVE LN

1592  BEULAHTOWN RD KENLY NC 27542 1592 BEULAHTOWN RD

16 W PAINTED WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 16 W PAINTED WAY

25 E CAXTON CT CLAYTON NC 27527 25 E CAXTON CT

104  ROSA BLUFF CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 ROSA BLUFF CT
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 M

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 M

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

COATS NC 27521 9194485040 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 O

CARY NC 27511 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27502 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

WENDELL NC 27591 8086756104 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27502 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

APEX NC 27539 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 9193575009 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

CARY NC 27518 O

CARY NC 27518 O

APEX NC 27502 W

WENDELL NC 27591 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

APEX NC 27502 O

KENLY NC 27542 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 23 NC Y 1/26/2017 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 65 OC Y 2/10/2017 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 30 NC Y 2/16/2017 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 23 NY Y 12/8/2016 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

HL M 36 OC Y 3/2/2017 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 23 VA Y 1/14/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 70 OC Y 3/17/2017 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

NL F 69 OC Y 3/17/2017 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

NL U 47 Y 3/15/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 23 PA Y 10/10/2016 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL U 69 Y 3/6/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 23 NC Y 8/16/2016 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL M 68 CA Y 1/1/1984 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 23 NC N 9/14/2016 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

UN F 95 Y 5/25/2017 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN U 23 Y 4/7/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL F 45 OC Y 6/12/2017 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL M 23 IN Y 3/1/2017 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 FV

NL F 28 NH Y 6/26/2017 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 53 OR Y 3/15/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 25 VA Y 7/7/2017 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

UN M 67 TN Y 7/13/2017 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

NL M 43 OC Y 6/26/2017 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 72 NJ Y 7/18/2017 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 70 WA Y 7/13/2017 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

UN F 23 NC Y 4/1/2022 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 KNI

NL F 45 MS Y 7/27/2017 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 CAR

UN M 47 Y 4/6/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 37 NY Y 8/8/2016 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 25 NC Y 8/16/2017 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL M 23 MO Y 4/4/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

HL M 25 NC Y 10/10/2016 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

HL U 67 Y 1/28/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

HL U 79 Y 1/28/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL M 56 CA Y 8/31/2017 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL U 30 Y 2/8/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 24 Y 10/8/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 44 TX Y 9/20/2017 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 HOL

UN M 39 MI Y 9/26/2017 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

HL M 27 NC Y 10/12/2017 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL U 51 Y 1/31/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 23 NC Y 9/22/2017 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL F 37 VA Y 10/30/2017 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL M 28 NC Y 11/13/2017 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

HL U 37 Y 1/25/2022 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL F 42 Y 2/3/2021 |PR36| BEULAH

NL U 33 Y 3/22/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 42 Y 3/6/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 32 OC Y 12/11/2017 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

KNIGHTDALE 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17
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YTD PC MASTER

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

28 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33370
33371
33372
33373
33374
33375
33376
33377
33378
33379
33380
33381
33382
33383
33384
33385
33386
33387
33388
33389
33390
33391
33392
33393
33394
33395
33396
33397
33398
33399
33400
33401
33402
33403
33404
33405
33406
33407
33408
33409
33410
33411
33412
33413
33414
33415
33416
33417
33418

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002406



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BB BC BD BE
33370
33371
33372
33373
33374
33375
33376
33377
33378
33379
33380
33381
33382
33383
33384
33385
33386
33387
33388
33389
33390
33391
33392
33393
33394
33395
33396
33397
33398
33399
33400
33401
33402
33403
33404
33405
33406
33407
33408
33409
33410
33411
33412
33413
33414
33415
33416
33417
33418

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002407



YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1957 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1992 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1999 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1986 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1999 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1952 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1953 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1975 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1999 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1953 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1999 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1954 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1999 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1927 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1999 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1977 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1999 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1994 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1969 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1997 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1955 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1979 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1950 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1952 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1999 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1977 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1975 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1985 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1997 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1999 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1997 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1955 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1943 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1966 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1992 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1998 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1978 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1983 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1995 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1971 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1999 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1985 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1994 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1985 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1980 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1989 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1980 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1990 |06-04| |06-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33370
33371
33372
33373
33374
33375
33376
33377
33378
33379
33380
33381
33382
33383
33384
33385
33386
33387
33388
33389
33390
33391
33392
33393
33394
33395
33396
33397
33398
33399
33400
33401
33402
33403
33404
33405
33406
33407
33408
33409
33410
33411
33412
33413
33414
33415
33416
33417
33418
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1164546 EH001164546 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100589380 A ACTIVE AV

EH1165854 EH001165854 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229838 A ACTIVE AV

EH1165991 EH001165991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231343 A ACTIVE AP

EH1166328 EH001166328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100591897 A ACTIVE AV

EH1168639 EH001168639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100594783 A ACTIVE AP

EH1169425 EH001169425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100595591 A ACTIVE AV

EH1169511 EH001169511 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100595679 A ACTIVE AV

EH1169624 EH001169624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100595793 A ACTIVE AP

EH1170222 EH001170222 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100596396 A ACTIVE AP

EH1171273 EH001171273 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100597492 A ACTIVE AV

EH1171602 EH001171602 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100597837 A ACTIVE AV

EH1172739 EH001172739 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100599043 A ACTIVE AP

EH1173456 EH001173456 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 942109 A ACTIVE AN

EH1174252 EH001174252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230581 A ACTIVE AV

EH1174425 EH001174425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940164 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175138 EH001175138 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230543 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175305 EH001175305 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229802 A ACTIVE AV

EH1175980 EH001175980 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100603357 A ACTIVE AV

EH1176032 EH001176032 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100603421 A ACTIVE AP

EH1176166 EH001176166 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940900 A ACTIVE AV

EH1176642 EH001176642 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100604252 A ACTIVE AV

EH1176863 EH001176863 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897703 A ACTIVE AP

EH117710 EH000117710 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33232681 A ACTIVE AP

EH117829 EH000117829 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10039030 A ACTIVE AP

EH1179756 EH001179756 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100608683 A ACTIVE AV

EH1182526 EH001182526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33212826 A ACTIVE AV

EH1182938 EH001182938 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100613126 A ACTIVE AP

EH118299 EH000118299 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10039970 A ACTIVE A1

EH1183169 EH001183169 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100613438 A ACTIVE AV

EH1184791 EH001184791 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888025 A ACTIVE AV

EH1186287 EH001186287 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100617708 A ACTIVE AV

EH1186425 EH001186425 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100617911 A ACTIVE AV

EH1187024 EH001187024 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100618730 A ACTIVE AV

EH1189009 EH001189009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886826 A ACTIVE AV

EH1190139 EH001190139 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100623745 A ACTIVE AV

EH1190649 EH001190649 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106721 A ACTIVE AV

EH1190819 EH001190819 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100624513 A ACTIVE AV

EH1191068 EH001191068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100624871 A ACTIVE AV

EH1192232 EH001192232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100626562 A ACTIVE AP

EH1193422 EH001193422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100628312 A ACTIVE AV

EH1194120 EH001194120 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100629368 A ACTIVE AV

EH119455 EH000119455 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230393 A ACTIVE AV

EH119456 EH000119456 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230392 A ACTIVE AV

EH1194627 EH001194627 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100630144 A ACTIVE AV

EH1195398 EH001195398 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100631625 A ACTIVE AV

EH1195554 EH001195554 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100631487 A ACTIVE AP

EH1195700 EH001195700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100631730 A ACTIVE AV

EH1196246 EH001196246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100632626 A ACTIVE AV

EH1196342 EH001196342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100632759 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LOMBARDO KATELYN JOY

VERIFIED MORENO KRISTIN HUDDY

VERIFICATION PENDING VASQUEZ NELSON

VERIFIED HUMPHREY SHEILA DICKSON

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS TYRESE MARGUA

VERIFIED CLARK CHASE HENDERSON

VERIFIED YOKLEY JOHNATHAN BRUCE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELLY SURAJ RAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BATTS MIKAYLA CORINNE

VERIFIED BLAIR CAMERON ANNE

VERIFIED JONES TRISTAN REECE

VERIFICATION PENDING MYER RILEY JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED NEW SANTIAGO LUGO WENCESLAO

VERIFIED RESAUL TAINA

VERIFIED BENITEZ NAHOMI

VERIFIED SIMPSON MOHYA

VERIFIED FORBES AULBREY EMMANUEL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DIANE TERRIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ENGLISH MILDRED MURRAY

VERIFIED DIAZ APOLINARIS JOSE LUIS

VERIFIED TAYLOR KRISTIN DANIELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARTA TIMOTHY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING PHIPPS ROSS GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG HAROLD OLIVER

VERIFIED CURIA JENNA NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TYREL JUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOODS-TYLER SAAYONNA LOUVE

UNVERIFIED JENKINS ELAINE PARKER

VERIFIED DUPREAY COLIN JAMES

VERIFIED CYMNY HANNAH RAE

VERIFIED SCHOONMAKER ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLARD HEATHER JOYCELL

VERIFIED BURKART ALICE ANNE

VERIFIED MCSWAIN ZIONA ZISHANIC

VERIFIED MARTIN JACQUELYN MARIE

VERIFIED JOHNSON DENISE

VERIFIED COPELAND VALERIE JEAN

VERIFIED TORIBIO KORDULA MERCEDES

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSE KAREN AMY

VERIFIED CRAWFORD AMELIA CATHERINE

VERIFIED AGOLIA GERARD JOSEPH

VERIFIED FRITTER WILLIAM CARY

VERIFIED FRITTER BRENDA DICKERSON

VERIFIED BADGETT KIYANNA IMANI

VERIFIED GRIFFIN BRITTNEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING SRIVASTAVA RAVI PRAKASH

VERIFIED SOSA BENJAMIN

VERIFIED AGHA ABIGAIL ROSE

VERIFIED STEFFEN CHELSEA JORDYN

L M N O P Q
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
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YTD PC MASTER

124  TOBACCO LEAF LN APEX NC 27502 124 TOBACCO LEAF LN

313  BELVE DR GARNER NC 27529 313 BELVE DR

163  STROMNESS PATH CLAYTON NC 27527 163 STROMNESS PATH

3624  GLASHIELDS WAY APEX NC 27539 3624 GLASHIELDS WAY

104  TOUVELLE CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 TOUVELLE CT

101  TAYLORS CREEK CT RALEIGH NC 27610 7230 BRYCE AVE

4508  OCEAN CREST CIR RALEIGH NC 27603 4508 OCEAN CREST CIR

II 1838  WICKERLEAF WAY GARNER NC 27529 1838 WICKERLEAF WAY

105  TELFORD LN APEX NC 27502 105 TELFORD LN

888  CUPOLA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 888 CUPOLA DR

4541  PLUM BLOSSUM DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4541 PLUM BLOSSUM DR

315  MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD RALEIGH NC 27601 315 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD

140  LANDMARK DR ANGIER NC 27501 140 LANDMARK DR

128  CARISSA DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 128 CARISSA DR

14  BROOKVIEW CT ANGIER NC 27501 14 BROOKVIEW CT

150  HAWTHORN DR CLAYTON NC 27520 150 HAWTHORN DR

58  TRACKER CT GARNER NC 27529 58 TRACKER CT

2100  MCADEN ST   #103 RALEIGH NC 27610 2100 MCADEN ST # 103

1225 N BROAD ST   #103B FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1225 N BROAD ST # 103B

105 E MCIVER ST   #C ANGIER NC 27501 105 E MCIVER ST # C

1306  HENDRICKS HILL LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1306 HENDRICKS HILL LN

5325  MAPLECHASE LN APEX NC 27539 5325 MAPLECHASE LN

138  CULLEN CT CLAYTON NC 27520 138 CULLEN CT

III 9404  NORTHFIELD CT RALEIGH NC 27603 9404 NORTHFIELD CT

2213  SPRING FERN CT APEX NC 27502 2213 SPRING FERN CT

93  CLIFFVIEW DR GARNER NC 27529 93 CLIFFVIEW DR

601  ST GEORGE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 601 ST GEORGE RD

4612  WINTERLOCHEN RD RALEIGH NC 27603 4612 WINTERLOCHEN RD

7104  COLEWAY DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 7104 COLEWAY DR

1304  OSAGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1304 OSAGE DR

2625  ASHER VIEW CT RALEIGH NC 27606 2625 ASHER VIEW CT

625  TEXANNA WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 625 TEXANNA WAY

1712  BANKS VIEW DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1712 BANKS VIEW DR

4327  CROWFIELD DR RALEIGH NC 27610 4327 CROWFIELD DR

441  MAGDALA PL APEX NC 27502 441 MAGDALA PL

106  MCDUFFIE PL GOLDSBORO NC 27530 106 MCDUFFIE PL

901  ROBBIE JACKSON LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 901 ROBBIE JACKSON LN

5110  ANNABEL DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5110 ANNABEL DR

231  HANOVER PL CARY NC 27511 231 HANOVER PL

112  BROOK ALDER TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 112 BROOK ALDER TRL

228  HONEYWELL WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 228 HONEYWELL WAY

178  JOSIAH DR CLAYTON NC 27527 178 JOSIAH DR

178  JOSIAH DR CLAYTON NC 27527 178 JOSIAH DR

3437  MIDDLE BRANCH RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27610 3437 MIDDLE BRANCH RD # A

550  JUNE LN   #203 RALEIGH NC 27610 550 JUNE LN # 203

2041  STAR SAPPHIRE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2041 STAR SAPPHIRE DR

II 5110  ANNABEL DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5110 ANNABEL DR

126  HEATHER PARK DR GARNER NC 27529 126 HEATHER PARK DR

2665  KILMARTIN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2665 KILMARTIN DR

R S T U V W
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
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YTD PC MASTER

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 4349817895 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 3473663440 O

APEX NC 27539 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282170426 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

GARNER NC 27529 I

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

ANGIER NC 27501 O

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 O

ANGIER NC 27501 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9194123713 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9195862938 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197728479 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 9199865070 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197916487 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196145100 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196144900 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 A

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 23 NC Y 12/29/2017 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 36 VA Y 1/24/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

HL M 44 Y 3/9/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 48 MI Y 1/26/2018 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

UN M 22 NC Y 10/27/2016 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL M 22 NC Y 9/30/2017 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL M 22 NC Y 10/10/2016 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL M 22 NY Y 10/14/2016 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 22 NC Y 8/11/2017 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL F 28 VA Y 2/16/2018 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL M 22 NC Y 2/20/2017 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL M 22 IL Y 12/15/2016 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

HL U 49 Y 4/4/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

HL U 41 Y 2/15/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

HL U 22 Y 1/9/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

UN F 41 Y 2/14/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN M 35 Y 1/23/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN F 68 NY Y 3/27/2018 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 92 AL Y 3/27/2018 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

HL M 37 PR Y 2/22/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 32 NM Y 4/2/2018 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN U 27 Y 3/25/2022 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 CAR

NL M 68 NC N 3/28/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL M 52 NC Y 1/1/1988 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 23 NC Y 4/24/2018 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL M 23 NY Y 10/15/2020 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

UN F 22 NJ Y 6/8/2018 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 72 SC Y 1/1/1987 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 GAR

UN M 29 MD Y 6/12/2018 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN U 26 Y 2/18/2022 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 27 LA Y 7/10/2018 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL F 55 CA Y 7/11/2018 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 69 NY Y 7/17/2018 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 23 NC Y 2/9/2022 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL

NL F 41 SC Y 7/30/2018 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN F 40 NY Y 3/7/2022 |05| 05

NL F 38 CT Y 8/13/2018 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

HL F 40 OC Y 8/18/2018 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL F 62 PA Y 8/24/2018 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 33 Y 8/31/2018 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN M 68 NY Y 9/6/2018 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 72 VA Y 2/8/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 74 NC Y 2/8/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN F 22 NC Y 9/10/2018 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 34 NC Y 4/12/2011 |01-34| PRECINCT 01-34 RAL

UN M 53 OC Y 9/16/2018 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

HL M 39 NY Y 9/17/2018 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL F 33 VA Y 9/21/2018 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

UN U 30 Y 9/21/2018 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 FV

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
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33458
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YTD PC MASTER

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 08B 8 4

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10C 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
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YTD PC MASTER

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BB BC BD BE
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
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YTD PC MASTER

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
33461
33462
33463
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33466
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1999 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1986 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1978 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1974 |18-07| |18-07|

N 2000 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2000 |17-07| |17-07|

N 2000 |15-02| |15-02|

N 2000 |16-01| |16-01|

N 2000 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1994 |01-21| |01-21|

N 2000 |17-06| |17-06|

N 2000 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1973 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1981 |PR30| |PR30|

N 2000 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1981 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1987 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1954 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1930 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1985 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1990 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1995 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1954 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1970 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1999 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1999 |PR12| |PR12|

N 2000 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1950 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1993 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1996 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1995 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1967 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1953 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1999 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1981 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1982 |05| |05|

N 1984 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1982 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1960 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1989 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1954 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1950 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1948 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2000 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1988 |01-34| |01-34|

N 1969 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1983 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1989 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1992 |06-04| |06-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33419
33420
33421
33422
33423
33424
33425
33426
33427
33428
33429
33430
33431
33432
33433
33434
33435
33436
33437
33438
33439
33440
33441
33442
33443
33444
33445
33446
33447
33448
33449
33450
33451
33452
33453
33454
33455
33456
33457
33458
33459
33460
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1197731 EH001197731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100635009 A ACTIVE AV

EH1198078 EH001198078 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100635605 A ACTIVE AV

EH1198125 EH001198125 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100635681 A ACTIVE AP

EH1200103 EH001200103 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231337 A ACTIVE AP

EH1200362 EH001200362 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100639295 A ACTIVE AP

EH1200627 EH001200627 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100639743 A ACTIVE AV

EH1201596 EH001201596 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100641480 A ACTIVE AV

EH1201696 EH001201696 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231489 A ACTIVE AP

EH120230 EH000120230 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10045107 A ACTIVE AV

EH1202757 EH001202757 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100643543 A ACTIVE AP

EH1202948 EH001202948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229713 A ACTIVE AV

EH1204241 EH001204241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100646152 A ACTIVE AV

EH1205901 EH001205901 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229841 A ACTIVE AV

EH1207131 EH001207131 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100898167 A ACTIVE AP

EH1207221 EH001207221 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100656897 A ACTIVE AV

EH1208653 EH001208653 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100654372 A ACTIVE AV

EH1209224 EH001209224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100655224 A ACTIVE AV

EH1209476 EH001209476 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100655628 A ACTIVE AP

EH1209972 EH001209972 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100656407 A ACTIVE AP

EH1210101 EH001210101 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100656593 A ACTIVE AV

EH121012 EH000121012 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10047027 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210241 EH001210241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100657546 A ACTIVE AV

EH1210799 EH001210799 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100657527 A ACTIVE AV

EH1211978 EH001211978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100659087 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212325 EH001212325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100659543 A ACTIVE AP

EH1212602 EH001212602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100886555 A ACTIVE AV

EH1212812 EH001212812 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231464 A ACTIVE AP

EH1213976 EH001213976 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100662010 A ACTIVE AV

EH1215203 EH001215203 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100663772 A ACTIVE AV

EH1215435 EH001215435 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100664096 A ACTIVE AV

EH1216340 EH001216340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106685 A ACTIVE AP

EH1216493 EH001216493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100665564 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217014 EH001217014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100666342 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217102 EH001217102 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889121 A ACTIVE AV

EH1217785 EH001217785 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232981 A ACTIVE AP

EH1218753 EH001218753 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100668942 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219059 EH001219059 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231041 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219311 EH001219311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230515 A ACTIVE AV

EH1219844 EH001219844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229385 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220005 EH001220005 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100670725 A ACTIVE AV

EH1220892 EH001220892 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940091 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221000 EH001221000 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100672175 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221336 EH001221336 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100672617 A ACTIVE AV

EH1221604 EH001221604 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941963 A ACTIVE AN

EH1221735 EH001221735 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100673182 A ACTIVE AP

EH1222864 EH001222864 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100674745 A ACTIVE AV

EH1222970 EH001222970 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100674902 A ACTIVE AP

EH1223737 EH001223737 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100676014 A ACTIVE AV

EH1224031 EH001224031 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33210769 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
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33495
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33498
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SHAFFER KATHRYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HENDRYX BRIAN KEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING MAPES MARCUS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON JAMONTE DERYION

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAM CYNTHIA LYNN

VERIFIED STEFAN BENJAMIN ARCHER

VERIFIED HASAN BAHIA ASUMI

VERIFICATION PENDING WEAVER MICHAEL TRACY

VERIFIED TAYLER FREDERIC ALFRED

VERIFICATION PENDING CLAYTON ALEXANDRIA ALICE

VERIFIED REYES CAROLINA NOEMY

VERIFIED PAGE DIAMOND ALEXXUS

VERIFIED BEURER ROSS JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING BURRUS ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED MASSENBURG DASIA MARIE

VERIFIED FORSYTH WILLIAM JACKSON

VERIFIED BARTON FREDERICK JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON TIFFANY CHYREL FRYAR

VERIFICATION PENDING DEVENOUGES ROBERT VINCENT

VERIFIED MULUGETA TIBEBE SOLOMON

VERIFIED BURNS ANN KATHLEEN

VERIFIED BUNTEN BENNETT RENEE

VERIFIED LIU DAVID ZHONG-QI

VERIFIED PYATT MADISON JEANNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROLLE SEANIQUE SUNDRA

VERIFIED GRAHAM JAMES DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING DIMATTEO CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH

VERIFIED CARNES JENNA PAIGE

VERIFIED LEASER AUBREY EILEEN

VERIFIED SCHROEDER CHRISSIE MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCMILLAN BRANDEE SARAI

VERIFIED PARKER HARRISON RO

VERIFIED HUGUS THOMAS DENNY

VERIFIED MCMICHAEL ALEXANDER JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING NEAL MATRACA BETH

VERIFIED VESTAL LAURENN ALENE

VERIFIED QUINN CHLOE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JONES DEMI ELYSE

VERIFIED MCKAY MAE FRANCES

VERIFIED PENROSE KAITLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED KOENIG ERICA MARIE

VERIFIED SMITH TORY ROTI

VERIFIED ABRAMO THOMAS JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW STOUT KIMBERLY ALLYSON

VERIFICATION PENDING KASBERG MATTHEW ALVIN

VERIFIED PEREZ RUBY ANGELINA

VERIFICATION PENDING MULDERRIG CARA MACKENZIE

VERIFIED HORNE KAITLYN LEORA

VERIFIED BROUWER SARAH ELIZABETH

L M N O P Q
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3541  CENTENNIAL KNOLL CIR   #308 RALEIGH NC 27606 3541 CENTENNIAL KNOLL CIR # 308

189  DEPOT RIDGE RD GARNER NC 27529 189 DEPOT RIDGE RD

509  CANTERWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 509 CANTERWOOD DR

244  STANSBURY LN CLAYTON NC 27527 244 STANSBURY LN

1785  BALDHEAD ISLAND DR APEX NC 27502 1785 BALDHEAD ISLAND DR

2825  ISABELLA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2825 ISABELLA DR

114  LONGBRIDGE DR CARY NC 27518 114 LONGBRIDGE DR

JR 20  CLUB CONNECTION BLVD   #200 CLAYTON NC 27527 20 CLUB CONNECTION BLVD #

III 7432  MAYFAIR WOOD DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 7432 MAYFAIR WOOD DR

1405  QUEEN TRIGGER DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1405 QUEEN TRIGGER DR

111  WEATHERSBY LN CLAYTON NC 27520 111 WEATHERSBY LN

2204  TRYON TOWNE CIR CARY NC 27518 3817 TURNABOUT CT

4335  NC 231 HWY ZEBULON NC 27597 4335 NC 231 HWY

314 E HARGETT ST RALEIGH NC 27601 314 E HARGETT ST

3705  CULPS HILL CT RALEIGH NC 27610 3705 CULPS HILL CT

225 N WESTSTONE BLVD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 225 N WESTSTONE BLVD

JR 716 E MARTIN ST RALEIGH NC 27601 716 E MARTIN ST

3004  SNOWBERRY DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3004 SNOWBERRY DR

JR 505  EDENFIELD DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 505 EDENFIELD DR

3924  MIKE LEVI CT RALEIGH NC 27610 3924 MIKE LEVI CT

1136  DURBIN WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1136 DURBIN WAY

305  ELAM ST HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 521 HILLSBOROUGH ST

200  EDINBURGH DR   #D CARY NC 27511 200 EDINBURGH DR # D

123  BROUGHTON ST GARNER NC 27529 123 BROUGHTON ST

2917  DANDRIDGE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2917 DANDRIDGE DR

910 S EAST ST RALEIGH NC 27601 910 S EAST ST

20  CAM CIR KENLY NC 27542 20 CAM CIR

1001  CALLOWHILL CT APEX NC 27539 1001 CALLOWHILL CT

208  SEA BISCUIT LN APEX NC 27539 208 SEA BISCUIT LN

2237  BRISBANE WOODS WAY CARY NC 27518 2237 BRISBANE WOODS WAY

103  ANGEL PL GOLDSBORO NC 27530 103 ANGEL PL

103  BERRYFIELD LN GARNER NC 27529 103 BERRYFIELD LN

4316  SUMMER BROOK DR APEX NC 27539 4316 SUMMER BROOK DR

905  NORWOOD LN APEX NC 27502 905 NORWOOD LN

299  BROGDEN SCHOOL RD   #12 SMITHFIELD NC 27577 299 BROGDEN SCHOOL RD # 12

207  COLTSGATE DR CARY NC 27518 4725 SWEETFERN ROW

298  FALLS DR CLAYTON NC 27527 298 FALLS DR

153  KASDON DR GARNER NC 27529 153 KASDON DR

93  SUMMIT OVERLOOK DR CLAYTON NC 27527 93 SUMMIT OVERLOOK DR

1609  PAGAN RD RALEIGH NC 27603 1609 PAGAN RD

2005  CHALYBEATE SPRINGS RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 2005 CHALYBEATE SPRINGS RD

224  SENECA SHORE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 224 SENECA SHORE DR

504  WINGSPAN CT APEX NC 27539 504 WINGSPAN CT

30  SMOKETREE DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 30 SMOKETREE DR

102  BRAELANDS DR CARY NC 27518 102 BRAELANDS DR

6301  CREEK GLEN WAY APEX NC 27502 6301 CREEK GLEN WAY

3517  REGENT PINES DR NEW HILL NC 27562 189 ERIC LN

2533  MAXTON CREST DR APEX NC 27539 435 FACULTY ST

93  SOMMERSET DR CLAYTON NC 27520 93 SOMMERSET DR

R S T U V W
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RALEIGH NC 27606 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27539 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196086051 B

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 O

A PT 200 CLAYTON NC 275279594 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 O

RALEIGH NC 276044334 B

ZEBULON NC 27597 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CHAPEL HILL NC 275143105 W

CARY NC 27511 A

GARNER NC 27529 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

KENLY NC 27542 W

APEX NC 27539 A

APEX NC 27539 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 8287884285 O

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27502 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 8149529968 W

APT 307 WILMINGTON NC 284116017 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9193022089 W

GARNER NC 27529 9198969353 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 6318709900 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9109853384 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 O

APT L50 BOONE NC 286076240 W

APT 2302 BOONE NC 286074967 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002423



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 22 CA Y 9/26/2018 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL M 61 NJ Y 10/1/2018 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

UN M 52 MI Y 10/3/2018 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 23 NC Y 3/9/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 52 NC Y 10/12/2018 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL U 38 Y 10/12/2018 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 23 NC Y 10/22/2018 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN M 28 Y 3/14/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL M 75 VA Y 1/1/1984 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

HL F 30 NC Y 10/12/2018 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

HL F 23 Y 1/19/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

UN F 22 Y 10/26/2018 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 35 CT Y 1/3/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 31 NC Y 3/29/2022 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 27 NC Y 6/6/2013 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 22 NC Y 11/13/2018 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 27 GA Y 11/17/2018 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 37 RI Y 11/27/2018 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 53 IL Y 10/26/2018 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN F 47 OC Y 12/3/2018 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

UN F 56 TX Y 1/1/1986 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN F 22 NC Y 2/28/2017 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

UN M 22 VA Y 4/2/2018 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL F 22 NC Y 11/13/2017 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL F 21 NC Y 1/4/2018 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 29 Y 2/4/2022 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 29 Y 3/14/2022 |PR36| BEULAH

UN F 21 NC Y 10/4/2017 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL F 21 OH Y 9/6/2017 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

HL F 45 NY Y 1/23/2019 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 25 NC Y 3/2/2022 |05| 05

NL M 21 NC Y 9/21/2017 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 21 PA Y 9/21/2017 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL M 21 NC Y 2/25/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 31 PA Y 4/6/2022 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

HL F 21 CA Y 10/13/2017 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 21 NC Y 2/28/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL F 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 64 SC Y 1/5/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL F 23 CO Y 3/8/2019 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL F 24 NC Y 12/30/2021 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 32 MI Y 3/21/2019 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN M 67 NY Y 3/14/2019 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN F 43 Y 3/28/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 21 NC Y 2/22/2018 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

HL F 33 NJ Y 4/9/2019 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 21 PA Y 3/7/2018 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 21 NC Y 7/27/2017 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL F 29 Y 10/7/2020 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
33494
33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002424



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 08B 8 4

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
33494
33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516
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YTD PC MASTER

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
33494
33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
33494
33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516
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YTD PC MASTER

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
33494
33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2000 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1961 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1970 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1999 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1970 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1984 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1999 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1994 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1947 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1992 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1999 |PR34| |PR34|

N 2000 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1987 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1991 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1995 |16-08| |16-08|

N 2000 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1995 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1985 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1969 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1975 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1966 |12-04| |12-04|

N 2000 |06-06| |06-06|

N 2000 |04-07| |04-07|

N 2000 |16-02| |16-02|

N 2001 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1993 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1993 |PR05| |PR05|

N 2001 |18-07| |18-07|

N 2001 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1977 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1997 |05| |05|

N 2001 |16-07| |16-07|

N 2001 |18-02| |18-02|

N 2001 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1991 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2001 |18-03| |18-03|

N 2001 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 2001 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1958 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1999 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1998 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1990 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1955 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1979 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2001 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1989 |20-11| |20-11|

N 2001 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2001 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1993 |PR31A| |PR31A|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493
33494
33495
33496
33497
33498
33499
33500
33501
33502
33503
33504
33505
33506
33507
33508
33509
33510
33511
33512
33513
33514
33515
33516
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EH1224516 EH001224516 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100677077 A ACTIVE A1

EH1225066 EH001225066 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100677806 A ACTIVE AV

EH1225413 EH001225413 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100678279 A ACTIVE AV

EH1225897 EH001225897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883675 A ACTIVE AV

EH1226834 EH001226834 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229887 A ACTIVE AV

EH1227477 EH001227477 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100681128 A ACTIVE AV

EH1228414 EH001228414 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100682430 A ACTIVE AV

EH1229014 EH001229014 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100683229 A ACTIVE A1

EH1229954 EH001229954 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100684488 A ACTIVE AV

EH1230463 EH001230463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100685170 A ACTIVE AV

EH1231317 EH001231317 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940982 A ACTIVE AV

EH1231372 EH001231372 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100686495 A ACTIVE AV

EH1235109 EH001235109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100691851 A ACTIVE AP

EH1235565 EH001235565 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229249 A ACTIVE AV

EH1236787 EH001236787 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100694207 A ACTIVE AV

EH1237460 EH001237460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33225089 A ACTIVE AP

EH1237640 EH001237640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100695170 A ACTIVE A1

EH1238133 EH001238133 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100695732 A ACTIVE AV

EH1238288 EH001238288 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100695905 A ACTIVE AV

EH1239843 EH001239843 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100698046 A ACTIVE AV

EH1240967 EH001240967 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100699764 A ACTIVE AP

EH1241030 EH001241030 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940499 A ACTIVE AV

EH1242342 EH001242342 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100701849 A ACTIVE AV

EH1243612 EH001243612 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100703715 A ACTIVE AV

EH1243688 EH001243688 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100703819 A ACTIVE AV

EH1245488 EH001245488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232529 A ACTIVE A1

EH1246972 EH001246972 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100708694 A ACTIVE AV

EH1247013 EH001247013 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100708738 A ACTIVE A2

EH1247261 EH001247261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100709105 A ACTIVE AV

EH1247780 EH001247780 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33226977 A ACTIVE AP

EH1249005 EH001249005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230883 A ACTIVE AV

EH1249017 EH001249017 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33204346 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250595 EH001250595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100714243 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250722 EH001250722 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33232621 A ACTIVE AP

EH1250740 EH001250740 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100714481 A ACTIVE AV

EH1250778 EH001250778 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100714542 A ACTIVE AV

EH1251264 EH001251264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33229866 A ACTIVE AV

EH1251266 EH001251266 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33229867 A ACTIVE AV

EH1251480 EH001251480 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890368 A ACTIVE AV

EH1253020 EH001253020 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100717758 A ACTIVE AV

EH1253517 EH001253517 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100718433 A ACTIVE AP

EH1255509 EH001255509 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33229794 A ACTIVE AV

EH1257913 EH001257913 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100723956 A ACTIVE AV

EH1258491 EH001258491 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100724537 A ACTIVE AV

EH1259645 EH001259645 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100883389 A ACTIVE AV

EH126057 EH000126057 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10059003 A ACTIVE A1

EH1260648 EH001260648 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100726759 A ACTIVE AV

EH1262283 EH001262283 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100728486 A ACTIVE A1

EH1262383 EH001262383 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100728591 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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UNVERIFIED DEL GRECO KALEIGH AMBER

VERIFIED HOYT MEGGHAN ANN

VERIFIED KAKKAR JAIDEEP PRAKASH

VERIFIED GOOLSBEY MAXIMILIAN GABRIEL

VERIFIED PEARSON CARL HENNING

VERIFIED MELROSE VICTORIA HELEN

VERIFIED BRAILSFORD JACOBIE XAVIER

UNVERIFIED LOVELLETTE STEPHEN BENNETT

VERIFIED LUNA DE FLORES RAMONA

VERIFIED POUILH BRIANNA TERTULIE

VERIFIED KNAPP MARIANNE

VERIFIED RIOUX KAREN JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TASCIONE BRITTANY SUE

VERIFIED CLAY MELANEE KELLY

VERIFIED CRUMPLER KALEIGH RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG CARTONYIA FAITH

UNVERIFIED COBB JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED SMITH RYAN LYLES

VERIFIED HENRY SHANE BRYAN

VERIFIED IQBAL ADIKA MAMMADRAHIMLI

VERIFICATION PENDING NICOLETTA NICHOLAS JOSEPH

VERIFIED HARRIS SHERI LYNN

VERIFIED HOWELL GARY LLEWELLYN

VERIFIED TURNER CHELSEA LYNN

VERIFIED JACOBS IMANI-NIA JEANNEN

UNVERIFIED MOHOLO PITSHOU MONGUABA

VERIFIED MILES-CHANDLER LAUREN DECARLO

CONFIRMATION PENDING MURCHISON LESLIE GUS

VERIFIED BUSH SHAMURIEL RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRAY GREGORY SEAN

VERIFIED ADEBUSUYI DOTUN JOSEPH

VERIFIED COUNTS SARAH NICOLE

VERIFIED MCIVER GEOFFREY NATHANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALMASI ROUZBEH

VERIFIED DANTONA BROOKE MICHELE

VERIFIED CUMMINS BRADLEY THOMAS

VERIFIED PALMER JULIE MEREDITH

VERIFIED PALMER MARK RYAN

VERIFIED GREENE NYSHANTI BELINDA LARUE

VERIFIED DANTONA DOMINIC JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING FULCHER JOHN WAYNE

VERIFIED POTTER JACOB JOSEPH

VERIFIED LOVELL BRANDON SCOTT

VERIFIED VO VINCENT

VERIFIED DALLAIRE SUMMER ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED KNIGHT TERI F

VERIFIED PAVON-GUTIERREZ RAUL

UNVERIFIED BATTAGLIA-MORAN ANNABELLA KATE

VERIFIED BUCKLER MARY MARGARET

L M N O P Q
33517
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33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
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2704  PARKWAY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 801 PROVINCE SPRING CIR

705  MORNING OAKS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 705 MORNING OAKS DR

3500  HAHN RIDGE DR NEW HILL NC 27562 3500 HAHN RIDGE DR

117  ROCKLYN LN APEX NC 27502 117 ROCKLYN LN

II 176  GOBBLER HILL TRL WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 176 GOBBLER HILL TRL

308  SILENT BEND DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 308 SILENT BEND DR

1312  SEABROOK RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1312 SEABROOK RD

2525  HUNTERS MEADOW LN RALEIGH NC 27606 2054 KILDAIRE FARM RD

300  JAMES ST   #17A APEX NC 27502 300 JAMES ST # 17A

204  TALLEY RIDGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 204 TALLEY RIDGE DR

192  SIMPLY COUNTRY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 192 SIMPLY COUNTRY LN

525  BARNESWYCK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 525 BARNESWYCK DR

412  CHICKASAW PLUM DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 412 CHICKASAW PLUM DR

115  BOOMER ST   #115 BENSON NC 27504 115 BOOMER ST # 115

3205  OVERHEAD CT WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 3205 OVERHEAD CT

370  PARRISH FARM LN BENSON NC 27504 370 PARRISH FARM LN

105  SPLIT TRUNK PATH HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 SPLIT TRUNK PATH

2509  LANDALE CT RALEIGH NC 27610 2509 LANDALE CT

2021  WOLFTECH LN   #202 RALEIGH NC 27603 2021 WOLFTECH LN # 202

309  CAHORS TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 309 CAHORS TRL

101  MCLEOD FOREST CIR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 101 MCLEOD FOREST CIR

107  MITCHELL MANOR DR ANGIER NC 27501 107 MITCHELL MANOR DR

1309  TURNER WOODS DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1309 TURNER WOODS DR

1796  RAVENWING DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 422 EUPHORIA CIR

2808  GOLDEN ST RALEIGH NC 27610 2808 GOLDEN ST

104 N ROSE HILL DR CLAYTON NC 27527 104 N ROSE HILL DR

401  SCRIPPS LN   #108 RALEIGH NC 27610 401 SCRIPPS LN # 108

III 1313 S PERSON ST   #B RALEIGH NC 27601 1313 S PERSON ST # B

316  GINWOOD CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 316 GINWOOD CT

330  MERIDIAN DR GARNER NC 27529 980 PINE LEVEL CHURCH RD

80  GLENKIRK PL GARNER NC 27529 80 GLENKIRK PL

609  RAYMOND DR CLAYTON NC 27527 609 RAYMOND DR

632  SHADY SUMMIT WAY RALEIGH NC 27603 632 SHADY SUMMIT WAY

279  BELLA SQ SMITHFIELD NC 27577 279 BELLA SQ

1307  RAINESVIEW LN APEX NC 27502 1307 RAINESVIEW LN

116  MILPASS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 116 MILPASS DR

17  CLEAR STREAM WAY ANGIER NC 27501 17 CLEAR STREAM WAY

17  CLEAR STREAM WAY ANGIER NC 27501 17 CLEAR STREAM WAY

1315  OAKWOOD AVE RALEIGH NC 27610 1315 OAKWOOD AVE

III 1307  RAINESVIEW LN APEX NC 27502 1307 RAINESVIEW LN

JR 3309  SALTERS LAKE WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3309 SALTERS LAKE WAY

69  PEDUNCLE ST SELMA NC 27576 69 PEDUNCLE ST

120  TUPELO GROVE LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 7204 CREEK GLEN WAY

3602  BRIDEVEIL CT RALEIGH NC 27610 7610 SUMTER HEIGHTS

2000  FELLINI DR APEX NC 27502 9200 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD

1340  PINE TRL CLAYTON NC 27520 1340 PINE TRL

3705  KNIGHTDALE ESTATES DR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3705 KNIGHTDALE ESTATES DR

6516  SOUTHERN TIMES DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6516 SOUTHERN TIMES DR

831  MYRTLE GROVE LN APEX NC 27502 831 MYRTLE GROVE LN

R S T U V W
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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YTD PC MASTER

GREENSBORO NC 274032544 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 U

APEX NC 27502 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 7046156101 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

BENSON NC 27504 B

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

BENSON NC 27504 9199618351 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 275195556 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196331338 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

NAKINA NC 284559144 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 4349078136 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9194130085 O

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 U

ANGIER NC 27501 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SELMA NC 27576 W

APEX NC 275024214 W

RALEIGH NC 27617 A

APT 1042 CHARLOTTE NC 282133915 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

APEX NC 27502 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 21 AZ Y 6/15/2018 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 43 IL Y 5/2/2019 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN U 58 Y 5/6/2019 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN M 21 Y 1/13/2022 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

UN M 65 Y 1/18/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL F 33 HI Y 5/28/2019 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL M 22 NC Y 6/5/2019 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 74 IN Y 6/10/2019 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

HL F 66 OC Y 6/18/2019 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL F 21 FL Y 6/21/2019 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 52 VA Y 2/25/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN F 69 MA Y 6/27/2019 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 33 TX Y 7/23/2019 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 55 Y 1/2/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL F 21 NC Y 3/6/2018 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL F 21 NC Y 8/23/2021 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 43 CA Y 8/8/2019 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 21 NC Y 7/31/2018 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

NL M 21 OC Y 3/19/2019 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

UN F 32 OC Y 8/16/2019 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 69 NY Y 8/26/2019 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 58 Y 1/26/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 65 WI Y 9/6/2019 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL F 38 UT Y 9/12/2019 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 24 Y 9/13/2019 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 48 OC Y 3/21/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 26 VA Y 9/20/2019 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL M 52 NC Y 9/24/2019 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL F 30 TN Y 9/17/2019 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN M 55 Y 10/7/2021 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN M 52 Y 2/9/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 30 VA Y 8/10/2020 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

HL M 40 NM Y 10/24/2019 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

HL M 43 Y 3/24/2022 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2 CI09

NL F 31 MA Y 11/7/2019 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

UN U 21 Y 11/5/2019 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 26 Y 12/28/2021 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 26 Y 12/28/2021 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 25 N 11/8/2016 |01-34| PRECINCT 01-34 RAL

NL M 32 NY Y 11/27/2019 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

UN M 46 Y 12/2/2019 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL M 24 Y 1/22/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 20 OR Y 1/3/2020 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

UN F 20 Y 1/12/2022 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1987 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

HL F 20 FL Y 1/3/2020 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA04 SMITHFIELD WARD 4 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10C 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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YTD PC MASTER

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BB BC BD BE
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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N 2001 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1979 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1964 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2001 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1957 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1989 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2000 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1948 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1956 |20-06| |20-06|

N 2001 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1970 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1953 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1989 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1967 |PR03| |PR03|

N 2001 |12-06| |12-06|

N 2001 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1979 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2001 |17-09| |17-09|

N 2001 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1990 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1953 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1964 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1957 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1984 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1998 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1974 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1996 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1970 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1992 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1967 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1970 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1992 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1982 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1979 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1991 |20-09| |20-09|

N 2001 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1996 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1996 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1997 |01-34| |01-34|

N 1990 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1976 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1998 |PR21| |PR21|

N 2002 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2002 |01-50| |01-50|

N 2002 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1959 |16-01| |16-01|

N 2002 |17-06| |17-06|

N 2002 |15-03| |15-03|

N 2002 |20-09| |20-09|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33517
33518
33519
33520
33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551
33552
33553
33554
33555
33556
33557
33558
33559
33560
33561
33562
33563
33564
33565
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EH1263769 EH001263769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100730086 A ACTIVE AV

EH1264049 EH001264049 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100730379 A ACTIVE AV

EH1264803 EH001264803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100731244 A ACTIVE AV

EH1265156 EH001265156 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232886 A ACTIVE AP

EH126647 EH000126647 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10060658 A ACTIVE AV

EH1267481 EH001267481 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100735237 A ACTIVE AV

EH1267587 EH001267587 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100735396 A ACTIVE AV

EH1267622 EH001267622 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100735456 A ACTIVE AV

EH1267835 EH001267835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940348 A ACTIVE AV

EH1268001 EH001268001 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100736049 A ACTIVE AV

EH1268082 EH001268082 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33231099 A ACTIVE AP

EH1269132 EH001269132 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100737794 A ACTIVE AP

EH1269336 EH001269336 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100739402 A ACTIVE AV

EH1269638 EH001269638 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100885157 A ACTIVE AV

EH1272444 EH001272444 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100743782 A ACTIVE A1

EH1272645 EH001272645 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100744106 A ACTIVE AV

EH1273504 EH001273504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100745517 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274046 EH001274046 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100746357 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274047 EH001274047 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100746358 A ACTIVE AV

EH1274541 EH001274541 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100747086 A ACTIVE AV

EH127457 EH000127457 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10062350 A ACTIVE AV

EH1275829 EH001275829 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100749049 A ACTIVE AV

EH1275833 EH001275833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100749057 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277064 EH001277064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33213796 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277460 EH001277460 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100847169 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277664 EH001277664 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232800 A ACTIVE AP

EH1277850 EH001277850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940339 A ACTIVE AV

EH1277860 EH001277860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100752430 A ACTIVE AV

EH1278988 EH001278988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100754364 A ACTIVE AV

EH1280060 EH001280060 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100756225 A ACTIVE AP

EH1280140 EH001280140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100756368 A ACTIVE AP

EH1280202 EH001280202 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100756473 A ACTIVE AP

EH1280566 EH001280566 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231114 A ACTIVE AV

EH1280871 EH001280871 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100757682 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282023 EH001282023 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230447 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282024 EH001282024 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230446 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282051 EH001282051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100759615 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282057 EH001282057 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100759627 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282430 EH001282430 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100760239 A ACTIVE AV

EH1282682 EH001282682 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100760684 A ACTIVE AV

EH1283050 EH001283050 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100761301 A ACTIVE AV

EH1283064 EH001283064 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100761318 A ACTIVE AV

EH1284794 EH001284794 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100764422 A ACTIVE AV

EH1286264 EH001286264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100766993 A ACTIVE AV

EH1286643 EH001286643 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100767651 A ACTIVE AV

EH128724 EH000128724 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10066704 A ACTIVE AP

EH1287809 EH001287809 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100769659 A ACTIVE AV

EH1287959 EH001287959 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231212 S TEMPORARY SO

EH1289267 EH001289267 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100772201 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33566
33567
33568
33569
33570
33571
33572
33573
33574
33575
33576
33577
33578
33579
33580
33581
33582
33583
33584
33585
33586
33587
33588
33589
33590
33591
33592
33593
33594
33595
33596
33597
33598
33599
33600
33601
33602
33603
33604
33605
33606
33607
33608
33609
33610
33611
33612
33613
33614
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CRAWFORD KYLE DONALD

VERIFIED SHERMAN NADIA RENAY

VERIFIED MOORE OSSIWALD LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING DOSCHER DESIREE MARIE

VERIFIED BELL MARGARET HAVEN

VERIFIED MARSH MATTHEW ALEXANDER

VERIFIED NARANAMMALPURAM VEERARAGHAVAN

VERIFIED LEE CHASE MATTESON

VERIFIED SIGNORELLI MELISSA

VERIFIED MCCLOSKEY AUDREY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING REYES DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING DODD KATHLEEN ANN

VERIFIED MOLINA RAMOS SHARON

VERIFIED BERGANZA ESCOBAR MARIA HILDA E

UNVERIFIED BENDER ALICE

VERIFIED DUKE BRANDON JOSEPH

VERIFIED GOMEZ ISABEL

VERIFIED HARDMAN REBEKAH DEE

VERIFIED HASSON KATHERINE JAYNE

VERIFIED HANKINS BLAKE LYNN

VERIFIED WILL JOEL RAYMOND

VERIFIED KORTH THOMAS ALLAN

VERIFIED KNOP ALEXANDER ROBERT

VERIFIED PAPPAS CHRISTOPHER PETER

VERIFIED HERMAN GARY BRIEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRUZ-PEREZ CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED PAYNE LAUREN BARRIE

VERIFIED WOODS MICHAEL ANDREW

VERIFIED NAIR SANDHYA

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER MEGHAN BITTLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOLFORD DARCY BRIANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLIS EMILY BRYNN

VERIFIED DUTCH JASON LEE

VERIFIED HOLMES SHILOH SUMMER

VERIFIED CLARK DIANE NEAULT

VERIFIED CLARK TRACEY JERALD

VERIFIED GELLEN CARRIE ELISABETH

VERIFIED HAMOUDI ZINE EDDINE

VERIFIED ENGELKE LIZEL ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BROWN CHALISE FRANCES

VERIFIED DOLORES-GONZALES ESMERALDA

VERIFIED EASTERLING LIONEL THOMAS

VERIFIED PATEL RAJVI GIRISHBHAI

VERIFIED ALBIN BARBARA ELLEN

VERIFIED ACKLEY KAI CHRISTIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD RICHARD JAMES

VERIFIED BARRETT SPENCER LEON

OVERSEAS CITIZEN COX DENNIS MICHAEL

VERIFIED SIEBERT LYNNE ELEANORA

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

1608  GREEN OAKS PKWY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1505 MONUMENT HILL RD

709  GREENFIELD DR GARNER NC 27529 709 GREENFIELD DR

JR 1509  VANDORA SPRINGS RD GARNER NC 27529 1509 VANDORA SPRINGS RD

452  BROADMOOR WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 452 BROADMOOR WAY

5941  FORDLAND DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5941 FORDLAND DR

109  OLD BRIDGE LN CARY NC 27518 109 OLD BRIDGE LN

1532  ONYX CREEK DR CARY NC 27518 1532 ONYX CREEK DR

1400  TOWN HOME DR APEX NC 27502 1400 TOWN HOME DR

2321  OLD STAGE RD S ERWIN NC 28339 2321 OLD STAGE RD S

5509  DOEMONT DR APEX NC 27539 5509 DOEMONT DR

84  DRY BRANCH DR KENLY NC 27542 84 DRY BRANCH DR

6305  BARRINGTON VILLAGE LN RALEIGH NC 27610 6305 BARRINGTON VILLAGE LN

2617  FLOYD DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2617 FLOYD DR

115  VILLAVISTA TRCE GARNER NC 27529 115 VILLAVISTA TRCE

102  MERRY HILL DR CARY NC 27518 102 MERRY HILL DR

224  CROSSFIRE RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 224 CROSSFIRE RD

1146  PALM ISLAND CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1146 PALM ISLAND CT

815  MINERVA DALE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 815 MINERVA DALE DR

91  WALNUT DR GARNER NC 27529 91 WALNUT DR

2204  PLOWRIDGE RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2204 PLOWRIDGE RD

425  VILLAGE COMMONS LN APEX NC 27502 425 VILLAGE COMMONS LN

611  PUNGO LAKE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 611 PUNGO LAKE DR

748  TREVISO LN APEX NC 27502 748 TREVISO LN

38 N BOTTEGO WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 38 N BOTTEGO WAY

3004  JAKES VIEW PT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3004 JAKES VIEW PT

409  CLARENDON CT GARNER NC 27529 409 CLARENDON CT

434  WINDY FARM DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 434 WINDY FARM DR

3109  BEECHCROFT LN APEX NC 27502 3109 BEECHCROFT LN

3705  REGENT PINES DR NEW HILL NC 27562 3705 REGENT PINES DR

4828  KOSTER HILL PL CARY NC 27518 4828 KOSTER HILL PL

1101  LUPINE CT   #D RALEIGH NC 27606 1101 LUPINE CT # D

3509  WILTREE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3509 WILTREE DR

98 W CLYDES POINT WAY WENDELL NC 27591 98 W CLYDES POINT WAY

132  PALACE GREEN CARY NC 27518 132 PALACE GREEN

55  MARSALA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 55 MARSALA DR

55  MARSALA DR CLAYTON NC 27527 55 MARSALA DR

413  BIRCHTREE VALLEY CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 413 BIRCHTREE VALLEY CT

2626  PERTHSHIRE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2626 PERTHSHIRE LN

844  BELLEWOOD GARDENS DR ANGIER NC 27501 844 BELLEWOOD GARDENS DR

3009  DORNER CIR   #I RALEIGH NC 27606 3009 DORNER CIR # I

5320  PAMELA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 5320 PAMELA DR

937  OAK CROSSING ST   #D GARNER NC 27529 1516 TAMARINO DR

3168  SECRET PASSAGE WAY NEW HILL NC 27562 3168 SECRET PASSAGE WAY

1117  BUNGALOW PARK DR APEX NC 27502 1117 BUNGALOW PARK DR

212  MICHELANGELO WAY CARY NC 27518 212 MICHELANGELO WAY

224  HOLLY GREEN LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 224 HOLLY GREEN LN

5656  TEALBROOK DR RALEIGH NC 27610 5656 TEALBROOK DR

139  JADE ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 139 JADE ST

1200 N NEW HOPE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1200 N NEW HOPE RD

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

APT 2051 CHARLOTTE NC 282135053 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 A

APEX NC 27502 W

ERWIN NC 28339 5166550201 W

APEX NC 27539 W

KENLY NC 27542 2528859808 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

GARNER NC 27529 U

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 6305790272 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 O

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 5855071267 W

APEX NC 27502 B

NEW HILL NC 27562 U

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

WENDELL NC 27591 4028030560 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

ANGIER NC 27501 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 276107700 B

NEW HILL NC 27562 A

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 20 OH Y 1/3/2020 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN F 20 MI Y 1/3/2020 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

UN M 20 SC Y 1/3/2020 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL F 56 NY Y 4/4/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 57 NC Y 1/1/1988 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 UNC

NL M 31 NC Y 1/28/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 49 OC Y 1/28/2020 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL M 22 MD Y 1/27/2020 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

HL F 27 NY Y 1/19/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 20 NJ Y 1/31/2020 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

HL M 26 NC Y 3/3/2022 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 59 MI Y 2/5/2020 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

HL F 23 Y 8/8/2017 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 UNC

HL F 66 Y 9/2/2011 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

UN F 77 NY Y 2/11/2020 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL M 20 Y 3/3/2020 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

HL F 54 OC Y 3/3/2020 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 20 NC Y 2/18/2020 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 38 FL Y 2/18/2020 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

NL M 28 IN Y 3/16/2020 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 54 PA Y 1/1/1988 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 40 IL Y 2/28/2020 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL M 25 MI Y 2/27/2020 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL M 65 IL Y 10/24/2020 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN M 61 Y 5/5/2021 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

HL M 21 Y 3/30/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 34 NY Y 1/14/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

UN M 39 OH Y 4/14/2020 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

UN U 48 Y 5/4/2020 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN F 23 NC Y 5/26/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 43 NM Y 5/26/2020 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

UN U 38 Y 5/27/2020 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL M 47 NH Y 3/3/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL F 24 NV Y 6/3/2020 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 75 Y 2/9/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 51 Y 2/9/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 39 TX Y 6/15/2020 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 40 OC Y 6/15/2020 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 FV

UN U 43 Y 6/18/2020 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 ANG

NL F 25 FL Y 6/22/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

HL F 23 OC Y 6/25/2020 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN M 40 NC Y 6/24/2020 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL F 41 OC Y 7/9/2020 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 75 IL Y 7/21/2020 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 31 TX Y 7/24/2020 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL M 55 CA Y 1/1/1988 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN U 42 Y 7/31/2020 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

UN M 82 N 3/7/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

UN F 81 N 8/7/2020 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER A-1 ANGIER MUNICIPAL DISTRICT 1 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ANG ANGIER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2002 |16-06| |16-06|

N 2002 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1966 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1965 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1991 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1973 |18-05| |18-05|

N 2000 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1995 |PR24| |PR24|

N 2002 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1996 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1963 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1999 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1956 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1945 |18-05| |18-05|

N 2002 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1968 |15-02| |15-02|

N 2002 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1984 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1994 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1968 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1982 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1997 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1957 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1961 |12-01| |12-01|

N 2001 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1988 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1983 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1974 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1999 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1979 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1984 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1975 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1998 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1947 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1971 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1983 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1982 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1979 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1997 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1999 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1982 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1981 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1947 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1991 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1967 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1980 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1940 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1941 |17-07| |17-07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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33604
33605
33606
33607
33608
33609
33610
33611
33612
33613
33614
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1289805 EH001289805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100773067 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290238 EH001290238 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100773799 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290474 EH001290474 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100774176 A ACTIVE AV

EH1290993 EH001290993 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100775199 A ACTIVE AP

EH1291337 EH001291337 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100775791 A ACTIVE AV

EH1291400 EH001291400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100775891 A ACTIVE AV

EH1291890 EH001291890 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100776670 A ACTIVE AV

EH1292339 EH001292339 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 942134 A ACTIVE AN

EH1292476 EH001292476 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940732 A ACTIVE AV

EH1293316 EH001293316 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100779244 A ACTIVE A1

EH1293771 EH001293771 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100779971 A ACTIVE AV

EH1295506 EH001295506 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100783098 A ACTIVE AV

EH1296985 EH001296985 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100785527 A ACTIVE AV

EH1296997 EH001296997 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100839724 A ACTIVE AV

EH1297176 EH001297176 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100785901 A ACTIVE AV

EH1298349 EH001298349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33220547 A ACTIVE AP

EH1298401 EH001298401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230249 A ACTIVE AV

EH129905 EH000129905 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10068550 A ACTIVE AP

EH130093 EH000130093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10068840 A ACTIVE A1

EH130104 EH000130104 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10068853 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302045 EH001302045 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232670 A ACTIVE AP

EH1302211 EH001302211 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100794651 A ACTIVE AV

EH1302278 EH001302278 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100794776 A ACTIVE AV

EH1303854 EH001303854 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106147 A ACTIVE AV

EH1304106 EH001304106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33217383 A ACTIVE AV

EH1306199 EH001306199 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100801537 A ACTIVE AV

EH1307157 EH001307157 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100803155 A ACTIVE AV

EH1307539 EH001307539 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100803772 A ACTIVE AV

EH1311018 EH001311018 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100809536 A ACTIVE AV

EH1311333 EH001311333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100810092 A ACTIVE AV

EH1311647 EH001311647 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100810591 A ACTIVE AV

EH1311873 EH001311873 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100810957 A ACTIVE AV

EH1312591 EH001312591 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100812148 A ACTIVE A1

EH1313431 EH001313431 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100813351 A ACTIVE AV

EH1313608 EH001313608 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100813601 A ACTIVE AP

EH1314605 EH001314605 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100815208 A ACTIVE AV

EH1314775 EH001314775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231272 A ACTIVE AP

EH1315059 EH001315059 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100815949 A ACTIVE AV

EH1316232 EH001316232 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100817912 A ACTIVE AV

EH131721 EH000131721 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33113904 A ACTIVE AP

EH1318779 EH001318779 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100822137 A ACTIVE AV

EH1319271 EH001319271 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941252 A ACTIVE AV

EH1319318 EH001319318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940826 A ACTIVE AV

EH132016 EH000132016 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33113903 A ACTIVE AP

EH1320221 EH001320221 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100824727 A ACTIVE AV

EH1320508 EH001320508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230840 A ACTIVE AV

EH1320803 EH001320803 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229254 A ACTIVE AV

EH1320833 EH001320833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100825821 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321245 EH001321245 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100826544 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CURTIS NYKEM DONTAE

VERIFIED EVRARD ALYSSA ANN

VERIFIED HOPSON KELLY MULLAHY

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS CHANCE ELLIOT

VERIFIED THORNE DOUGLAS ALAN

VERIFIED DAVIS DEVYN ZAIRE

VERIFIED TALIAFERO RASHAWN CHIRSTINA

UNVERIFIED NEW MORRIS SCOTTIE RAY

VERIFIED ZELAYA-PINEDA TAMERA LAYNE

UNVERIFIED AHN JIYOUNG

VERIFIED HERRING CHRISTOPHER BRANDON

VERIFIED MILSON SHAYE DANIELLE

VERIFIED SALL ANTA IDYA

VERIFIED MEDAPATI SIDHARTHA SAISATYA

VERIFIED TORRES TORRES OMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING KINLEY JERI SPANN

VERIFIED BATTS SHARDAI NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TICE JACKIE SUTTON

UNVERIFIED CHRISTOFFERSON MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ROSE-LOFTY MARGARET-JANE BLOUNT

VERIFICATION PENDING PATE ASHLYNN MACKENZIE

VERIFIED DEKLE JUDITH HASKELL

VERIFIED CHAPPELL CARLIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ABBOTT CURTIS DAVID

VERIFIED BOBBITT DEVIN KOHR

VERIFIED JONES CLAUDINE JANET

VERIFIED REED KIERSTEN LYNN

VERIFIED ROBLERO-GONZALEZ JOSUE NIL

VERIFIED PIERRE-LOUIS MAURICE

VERIFIED BROWN IAN CARLOS ALEXANDER

VERIFIED RICHENS AUDREY DYLAN MADISON

VERIFIED LEDESMA JOSE MIGUEL

UNVERIFIED HOLDREN DALTON ALEXANDER

VERIFIED OURTAL SANTOSUOSSO PIERRE

VERIFICATION PENDING FILIKHINA EVGENIYA VALERYEVNA

VERIFIED SMITH LEAH LUCRESIA ALEXAND

VERIFICATION PENDING REDDICK JASMINE RENEE

VERIFIED STOFAN LUKE JOHN

VERIFIED ROSENBERG STEVEN BARRY

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN VICTORIA PALMER

VERIFIED POPE KEYANNA

VERIFIED SALAS CHAVES MARIAN JOANNA

VERIFIED PEREZ-RANGEL IVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN GRAHAM ALVIS

VERIFIED RIVERA GUSTAVO

VERIFIED KYAW AYE AYE

VERIFIED EL ABDIOUI YASSIR

VERIFIED CARTER CAROLINE SUZETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING DENEVE AUSTIN AARON

L M N O P Q
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
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YTD PC MASTER

9645  EDEN TRL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 9645 EDEN TRL

4840  TOPSTONE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 4840 TOPSTONE RD

3128  FORBURY CV NEW HILL NC 27562 3128 FORBURY CV

1141  PLATFORM DR APEX NC 27502 1141 PLATFORM DR

107  RUNNING CREEK RD CARY NC 27518 107 RUNNING CREEK RD

6915  HOLLY SPRINGS RD RALEIGH NC 27606 6915 HOLLY SPRINGS RD

4745  QUEEN PIERRETTE ST RALEIGH NC 27610 4745 QUEEN PIERRETTE ST

69  GLEN MEADOW DR ANGIER NC 27501 69 GLEN MEADOW DR

73  BOWDEN FAMILY LN ANGIER NC 27501 73 BOWDEN FAMILY LN

305 N MASON ST APEX NC 27502 305 N MASON ST

2312  SIERRA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2312 SIERRA DR

6401  WILLAKE CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 6401 WILLAKE CT

1915  FIRENZA DR APEX NC 27502 1915 FIRENZA DR

2610  TURNER PINES DR NEW HILL NC 27562 1225 OGDEN PL # 1225

211  RACCOON PATH HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 211 RACCOON PATH

1141  CONTENDER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 1141 CONTENDER DR

145  SHERRILL PLACE LN GARNER NC 27529 145 SHERRILL PLACE LN

212  ROSECOMMON LN CARY NC 27511 212 ROSECOMMON LN

504 E ACADEMY ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 504 E ACADEMY ST

2112  OAKTON DR RALEIGH NC 27606 2112 OAKTON DR

72  SIMMENTAL CT CLAYTON NC 27527 72 SIMMENTAL CT

111  KEMPER LN CARY NC 27518 111 KEMPER LN

2816  PARK SUMMIT BLVD APEX NC 27523 2816 PARK SUMMIT BLVD

111  R AND M CIR FREMONT NC 27830 111 R AND M CIR

508  OHARA ST CLAYTON NC 27520 508 OHARA ST

1900  ORCHARD HOLLOW LN   #106 RALEIGH NC 27603 1900 ORCHARD HOLLOW LN # 106

3223  TRYON RD RALEIGH NC 27603 3223 TRYON RD

1125  SEAGRAM ST APEX NC 27502 1125 SEAGRAM ST

1825  TEABROOK CT RALEIGH NC 27610 1825 TEABROOK CT

211  BUCK JOHNSON ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 211 BUCK JOHNSON ST

205  WINTERLOCHEN RD RALEIGH NC 27603 205 WINTERLOCHEN RD

211  SHADY ACRES LOOP KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 211 SHADY ACRES LOOP

241 N WESTSTONE BLVD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 241 N WESTSTONE BLVD

221  VALLEYCRUISE CIR GARNER NC 27529 221 VALLEYCRUISE CIR

113  CLANCY CIR CARY NC 27511 113 CLANCY CIR

8811  MACEDONIA LAKE DR CARY NC 27518 8811 MACEDONIA LAKE DR

236  DAMSEL ST ZEBULON NC 27597 1801 FAYETTEVILLE ST

8427  JORDAN MEADOW DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 8427 JORDAN MEADOW DR

3115  MID PINES RD RALEIGH NC 27606 3115 MID PINES RD

116  RIVER DELL TOWNES AVE CLAYTON NC 27527 116 RIVER DELL TOWNES AVE

610  IRON MEADOW RUN   #103 RALEIGH NC 27601 610 IRON MEADOW RUN # 103

125  SIMPLY COUNTRY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 125 SIMPLY COUNTRY LN

31  OXFORD WOODS DR ANGIER NC 27501 31 OXFORD WOODS DR

JR 116  RIVER DELL TOWNES AVE CLAYTON NC 27527 116 RIVER DELL TOWNES AVE

1701  ASHLEY DOWNS DR APEX NC 27502 1701 ASHLEY DOWNS DR

4262  PINEY GROVE RD   #C ANGIER NC 27501 4262 PINEY GROVE RD # C

52  SHERRILL PLACE LN GARNER NC 27529 52 SHERRILL PLACE LN

2033  WICKERLEAF WAY GARNER NC 27529 2033 WICKERLEAF WAY

3308  MANGO KEY CT RALEIGH NC 27603 3308 MANGO KEY CT

R S T U V W
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
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YTD PC MASTER

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

ANGIER NC 27501 U

ANGIER NC 27501 9197448144 W

APEX NC 27502 A

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282133563 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195346134 W

GARNER NC 27529 7326047598 B

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9197573505 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27523 W

FREMONT NC 27830 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193488579 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27502 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27518 W

DURHAM NC 277073129 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 U

ANGIER NC 27501 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

APEX NC 27502 O

ANGIER NC 27501 U

GARNER NC 27529 O

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
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UN M 22 NC Y 8/12/2020 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

NL F 31 WI Y 8/13/2020 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL F 30 PA Y 8/15/2020 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL M 38 AR Y 8/18/2020 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 65 AR Y 8/20/2020 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN M 22 NJ Y 8/20/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 UNC

UN F 39 Y 8/21/2020 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

UN U 46 Y 4/7/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 42 AR Y 2/10/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 32 IL Y 8/27/2020 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN U 37 Y 8/27/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 39 FL Y 9/8/2020 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL F 20 NC Y 9/13/2020 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN M 22 Y 10/10/2016 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

HL M 46 PR Y 9/14/2020 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL F 59 NC Y 3/16/2021 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

UN F 33 NJ Y 2/3/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 60 NC Y 7/29/1988 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL F 64 WI Y 1/1/1990 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

UN F 51 VA Y 1/1/1989 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 UNC

UN F 22 NC Y 3/25/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

UN F 68 SC Y 9/24/2020 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 22 NC Y 9/22/2020 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN U 47 Y 1/5/2022 |01| 01

NL M 23 NC Y 10/18/2020 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL F 38 NY Y 9/30/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 25 GA Y 10/7/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 UNC

HL M 20 NC Y 10/6/2020 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN M 61 OC N 10/9/2020 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

NL M 20 OH Y 10/9/2020 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 22 WY Y 10/8/2020 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 GAR

HL M 59 Y 10/9/2020 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL M 24 SC Y 10/9/2020 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

UN M 40 Y 10/19/2020 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 48 OC Y 10/20/2020 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL F 23 Y 10/23/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN U 21 Y 3/7/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

UN M 31 IL Y 10/25/2020 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 50 NJ Y 10/28/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 UNC

NL F 75 NC Y 7/2/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 29 GA N 10/31/2020 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

UN U 30 Y 3/13/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

HL M 21 Y 2/15/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 74 NC Y 7/2/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

HL M 22 NC Y 11/3/2020 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN U 52 Y 2/23/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 37 Y 12/30/2021 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN F 23 NC Y 10/14/2020 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

UN M 26 MI Y 10/14/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
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UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
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33653
33654
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33661
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37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
33649
33650
33651
33652
33653
33654
33655
33656
33657
33658
33659
33660
33661
33662
33663
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
33640
33641
33642
33643
33644
33645
33646
33647
33648
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33615
33616
33617
33618
33619
33620
33621
33622
33623
33624
33625
33626
33627
33628
33629
33630
33631
33632
33633
33634
33635
33636
33637
33638
33639
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33641
33642
33643
33644
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33646
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N 2000 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1991 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1992 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1984 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1957 |18-05| |18-05|

N 2000 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1983 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1976 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1980 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1990 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1985 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1983 |12-08| |12-08|

N 2002 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2000 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1976 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1963 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1989 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1962 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1958 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1971 |18-06| |18-06|

N 2000 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1954 |18-05| |18-05|

N 2000 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1975 |01| |01|

N 1999 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1984 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1997 |18-01| |18-01|

N 2002 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1961 |17-09| |17-09|

N 2002 |12-02| |12-02|

N 2000 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1963 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1998 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1982 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1974 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1999 |18-08| |18-08|

N 2001 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1991 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1972 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1947 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1993 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1992 |PR28| |PR28|

N 2001 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1948 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2000 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1970 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1985 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1999 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1996 |18-01| |18-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH1321259 EH001321259 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100826566 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321737 EH001321737 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100827371 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321977 EH001321977 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100827683 A ACTIVE AV

EH1321985 EH001321985 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941847 A ACTIVE AP

EH1322388 EH001322388 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100828256 A ACTIVE A1

EH1322410 EH001322410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100828284 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322559 EH001322559 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100828494 A ACTIVE AV

EH1322872 EH001322872 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33231072 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323208 EH001323208 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100829385 A ACTIVE AV

EH1323598 EH001323598 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100829980 A ACTIVE AV

EH1324235 EH001324235 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100830824 A ACTIVE AV

EH1325420 EH001325420 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100832422 A ACTIVE AV

EH1325452 EH001325452 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100832467 A ACTIVE AV

EH1325456 EH001325456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941908 A ACTIVE AP

EH132576 EH000132576 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10073698 A ACTIVE AP

EH132577 EH000132577 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10073699 A ACTIVE AP

EH1325872 EH001325872 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100833154 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326236 EH001326236 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100833662 A ACTIVE AV

EH1326406 EH001326406 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100833879 A ACTIVE AP

EH1326723 EH001326723 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100834338 A ACTIVE AV

EH1327524 EH001327524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940256 A ACTIVE AV

EH1328290 EH001328290 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100836513 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329126 EH001329126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100837632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329608 EH001329608 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229622 A ACTIVE AV

EH1329619 EH001329619 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100838272 A ACTIVE AP

EH1330523 EH001330523 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232959 A ACTIVE AP

EH1330565 EH001330565 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100839632 A ACTIVE AV

EH1331328 EH001331328 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33224101 A ACTIVE AV

EH1331613 EH001331613 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100841088 A ACTIVE AP

EH1332110 EH001332110 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100841793 A ACTIVE AV

EH1332743 EH001332743 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100842682 A ACTIVE AV

EH1334590 EH001334590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100845276 A ACTIVE AV

EH1334867 EH001334867 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232695 A ACTIVE AP

EH1335689 EH001335689 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100846763 A ACTIVE AV

EH1336552 EH001336552 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940074 A ACTIVE AV

EH1336640 EH001336640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100848073 A ACTIVE A2

EH1337307 EH001337307 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229617 A ACTIVE AV

EH1337940 EH001337940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229651 A ACTIVE AV

EH1338046 EH001338046 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229261 A ACTIVE AV

EH1339781 EH001339781 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 43 HARNETT 941820 A ACTIVE AV

EH1340838 EH001340838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100853671 A ACTIVE AV

EH1341942 EH001341942 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100855188 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342362 EH001342362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100855745 A ACTIVE AP

EH1342494 EH001342494 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100855931 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342528 EH001342528 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100855990 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342830 EH001342830 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100856386 A ACTIVE AV

EH1342996 EH001342996 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100856622 A ACTIVE A1

EH1344509 EH001344509 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100858662 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344556 EH001344556 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100858720 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED DEAN MICHAEL CORBETT

VERIFIED BARRERA ILIANA

VERIFIED DAVIS JOSEPH LAWRENCE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOLL KEALEY SHAY

UNVERIFIED COLLINS RYTAVIOUS ANQUEANTE

VERIFIED CLEMENTSON JAMIE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GARCIA-LOPEZ GALILEA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MATTHEW LAWERNCE

VERIFIED JOHNSON BRENDA LEE

VERIFIED NAZARIO JOSE GABRIEL

VERIFIED MCLEOD VALENICA SHYDA

VERIFIED TALIAFERO CLYDE FLOYD

VERIFIED BROWN EVAN MUSANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURTON LANCE TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING SECKLER KENNETH GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SECKLER MELODY L

VERIFIED LEGGETT ANDREW DAVID

VERIFIED COCOS YASSIR

VERIFICATION PENDING VAN DUSSELDORP BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED TUTTLE MARK PHILIP

VERIFIED KNAPP HERSCHEL RANDY

VERIFIED CANNON DARIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS NOAH CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED GARRISON-ARCE CYNTHIA ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES CALLIE MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING PRICHARD KERI ANN

VERIFIED BLAND DESTINY RENEE

VERIFIED WRIGHT CHAUNCE ERIC

VERIFICATION PENDING CRYER DEMARCUS KENTRELL

VERIFIED ZULUETA ANNA MARIA

VERIFIED CANNON DIANE

VERIFIED NABORS DEMETRIUS DEVANTE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARPER NICOLE LEA

VERIFIED HERBST HARRISON ROBERT

VERIFIED CLEMMONS TAYLOR LYNNE

CONFIRMATION PENDING BONER TIANA MARIE

VERIFIED ARCE ALBERTO ACUNA

VERIFIED MOONEY MIRANDA ELEANOR

VERIFIED KENNEDY DENNIS MICHAEL

VERIFIED PORTER MATTHEW AUSTIN

VERIFIED THAKUR DYLAN RAJ

VERIFIED BACON KRISTEN LANAE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALEXANDER JENNA ELISE ROARK

VERIFIED RAYMOND JONAS BRADFORD

VERIFIED WONG CHAITAN JUNGHUNG

VERIFIED CIRILLO KARLY JORDAN

UNVERIFIED VAN WORMER BAILEY GRAY

VERIFIED MOORE MITCHELL JAMES

VERIFIED RADHAKRISHNAN UMESH

L M N O P Q
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5006  WOODFIELD LAKE RD CARY NC 27518 5006 WOODFIELD LAKE RD

2404  SNOWBIRD LN WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2404 SNOWBIRD LN

204  HOLLYHOCK LN APEX NC 27539 204 HOLLYHOCK LN

203  GLEN MEADOW DR ANGIER NC 27501 203 GLEN MEADOW DR

130  LYONSHALL ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 130 LYONSHALL ST

101  ALDENWOOD PL APEX NC 27539 101 ALDENWOOD PL

2228  KARY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2228 KARY DR

202  AUSTIN ST   #C FOUR OAKS NC 27524 202 AUSTIN ST # C

2932  GOLDEN OAK CT RALEIGH NC 27603 2932 GOLDEN OAK CT

4313  CHANDLER RIDGE CIR RALEIGH NC 27603 4313 CHANDLER RIDGE CIR

8805  CAROLINA MARLIN CT RALEIGH NC 27603 8805 CAROLINA MARLIN CT

4745  QUEEN PIERRETTE ST RALEIGH NC 27610 4745 QUEEN PIERRETTE ST

5408  GEORGIANA RIDGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5408 GEORGIANA RIDGE DR

87  VILLAGE BEND DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 87 VILLAGE BEND DR

405  HOLLY BERRY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 405 HOLLY BERRY LN

405  HOLLY BERRY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 405 HOLLY BERRY LN

1379  PATRIOT POINTS WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1379 PATRIOT POINTS WAY

1000  SPRINGVIEW TRL GARNER NC 27529 1000 SPRINGVIEW TRL

425  CHICKASAW PLUM DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 425 CHICKASAW PLUM DR

6601  BLALOCK FOREST DR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 6601 BLALOCK FOREST DR

192  SIMPLY COUNTRY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 192 SIMPLY COUNTRY LN

400  SHOREHOUSE WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 400 SHOREHOUSE WAY

2430  PARK SUMMIT BLVD APEX NC 27523 2430 PARK SUMMIT BLVD

12  EDMUND DR ANGIER NC 27501 12 EDMUND DR

3804  VICTORIAN GRACE LN APEX NC 27539 215 CHARTER DR

43  WESTCOTE LN CLAYTON NC 27527 43 WESTCOTE LN

709  KAVKAZ ST RALEIGH NC 27610 709 KAVKAZ ST

853  GOVERNMENT RD CLAYTON NC 27520 853 GOVERNMENT RD

109 N BELL HAVEN ST APEX NC 27539 109 N BELL HAVEN ST

2008  GREYHAWK PL APEX NC 27539 2008 GREYHAWK PL

400  SHOREHOUSE WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 400 SHOREHOUSE WAY

2117  JAMES SLAUGHTER RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2117 JAMES SLAUGHTER RD

75  STRAIGHT ST ANGIER NC 27501 75 STRAIGHT ST

2030  FELLINI DR APEX NC 27502 2030 FELLINI DR

678  RUTH CIR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 678 RUTH CIR

3263  CALUMET DR   #K RALEIGH NC 27610 3263 CALUMET DR # K

12  EDMUND DR ANGIER NC 27501 12 EDMUND DR

148  FOXTAIL CT CLAYTON NC 27520 148 FOXTAIL CT

418  WESTMINSTER DR CLAYTON NC 27520 418 WESTMINSTER DR

287  WINSTON DR LILLINGTON NC 27546 287 WINSTON DR

1002  AUTUMNWOOD CIR APEX NC 27502 1002 AUTUMNWOOD CIR

1624  BANKS VIEW DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1624 BANKS VIEW DR

601  KIMBERWOOD CT GARNER NC 27529 601 KIMBERWOOD CT

1808  TURNING PLOW CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1808 TURNING PLOW CT

1015  VENETIAN CT CARY NC 27518 1015 VENETIAN CT

3167  RETAMA RUN NEW HILL NC 27562 3167 RETAMA RUN

510  QUEENSFERRY RD CARY NC 27511 510 QUEENSFERRY RD

2204  HENDRICKS HILL LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2204 HENDRICKS HILL LN

2028  MCRORY WAY APEX NC 27502 2028 MCRORY WAY

R S T U V W
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CARY NC 27518 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 O

APEX NC 27539 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

GARNER NC 27529 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27523 O

ANGIER NC 27501 W

WILMINGTON NC 284031809 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 6143269975 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197412699 W

APEX NC 27539 B

APEX NC 27539 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

ANGIER NC 27501 U

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 5635085688 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

ANGIER NC 27501 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9103744643 W

APEX NC 27502 A

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 A

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

CARY NC 27511 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 A

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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NL M 33 FL Y 10/21/2020 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

HL F 23 NC Y 11/3/2020 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL M 31 VA Y 11/12/2020 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN F 20 Y 3/23/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 30 VA Y 11/18/2020 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 20 NY Y 11/21/2020 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

HL F 20 NC Y 11/17/2020 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN M 39 Y 3/2/2022 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

HL F 26 NJ Y 12/1/2020 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

HL M 20 NC Y 12/6/2020 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL F 20 NC Y 12/16/2020 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

UN M 31 Y 1/4/2021 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 19 NC Y 1/6/2021 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 UNC

NL M 32 Y 3/21/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 68 NY Y 1/23/1995 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

NL F 62 NY Y 1/23/1995 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

UN U 34 Y 1/8/2021 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 32 OC Y 1/14/2021 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

UN F 69 SC Y 1/14/2021 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 62 IL Y 1/21/2021 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

UN M 61 Y 1/12/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 48 TX Y 2/10/2021 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN M 19 FL Y 2/20/2021 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 73 Y 1/13/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 19 NC Y 2/26/2021 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL F 31 OH Y 4/6/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 19 NC Y 3/11/2021 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

UN M 33 TX Y 7/26/2021 |PR11A| WEST CLAYTON 1

UN M 22 LA Y 3/22/2021 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

UN F 19 NJ Y 3/27/2021 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 46 TX Y 4/5/2021 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 25 NJ Y 4/26/2021 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN U 33 Y 3/28/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 19 NC Y 5/8/2021 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 30 IA Y 12/29/2021 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 26 NJ Y 5/19/2021 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN M 79 Y 1/13/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

UN F 39 Y 1/14/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL M 34 Y 1/2/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL M 29 NC Y 3/21/2022 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 19 NC Y 6/30/2021 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 43 MD Y 7/12/2021 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 27 KY Y 7/14/2021 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 35 KY Y 7/15/2021 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL M 19 FL Y 7/19/2021 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

UN F 21 NJ Y 7/19/2021 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN M 19 NC Y 7/21/2021 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL M 24 IL Y 7/30/2021 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 19 OC Y 7/31/2021 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE
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CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33664
33665
33666
33667
33668
33669
33670
33671
33672
33673
33674
33675
33676
33677
33678
33679
33680
33681
33682
33683
33684
33685
33686
33687
33688
33689
33690
33691
33692
33693
33694
33695
33696
33697
33698
33699
33700
33701
33702
33703
33704
33705
33706
33707
33708
33709
33710
33711
33712
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YTD PC MASTER

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33664
33665
33666
33667
33668
33669
33670
33671
33672
33673
33674
33675
33676
33677
33678
33679
33680
33681
33682
33683
33684
33685
33686
33687
33688
33689
33690
33691
33692
33693
33694
33695
33696
33697
33698
33699
33700
33701
33702
33703
33704
33705
33706
33707
33708
33709
33710
33711
33712
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BB BC BD BE
33664
33665
33666
33667
33668
33669
33670
33671
33672
33673
33674
33675
33676
33677
33678
33679
33680
33681
33682
33683
33684
33685
33686
33687
33688
33689
33690
33691
33692
33693
33694
33695
33696
33697
33698
33699
33700
33701
33702
33703
33704
33705
33706
33707
33708
33709
33710
33711
33712
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33664
33665
33666
33667
33668
33669
33670
33671
33672
33673
33674
33675
33676
33677
33678
33679
33680
33681
33682
33683
33684
33685
33686
33687
33688
33689
33690
33691
33692
33693
33694
33695
33696
33697
33698
33699
33700
33701
33702
33703
33704
33705
33706
33707
33708
33709
33710
33711
33712
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1989 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1999 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1991 |20-01| |20-01|

N 2002 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1992 |12-02| |12-02|

N 2002 |06-06| |06-06|

N 2002 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1983 |PR16| |PR16|

N 1996 |18-01| |18-01|

N 2002 |12-05| |12-05|

N 2002 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1991 |16-08| |16-08|

N 2003 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1990 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1954 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1960 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1988 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1990 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1953 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1960 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1961 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1974 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2003 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1949 |PR33| |PR33|

N 2003 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1991 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 2003 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1989 |PR11A| |PR11A|

N 2000 |06-07| |06-07|

N 2003 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1976 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1997 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1989 |PR33| |PR33|

N 2003 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1992 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1996 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1943 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1983 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1988 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1993 |PR27| |PR27|

N 2003 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1979 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1995 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1987 |12-08| |12-08|

N 2003 |20-05| |20-05|

N 2001 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2003 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1998 |06-01| |06-01|

N 2003 |03-00| |03-00|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33664
33665
33666
33667
33668
33669
33670
33671
33672
33673
33674
33675
33676
33677
33678
33679
33680
33681
33682
33683
33684
33685
33686
33687
33688
33689
33690
33691
33692
33693
33694
33695
33696
33697
33698
33699
33700
33701
33702
33703
33704
33705
33706
33707
33708
33709
33710
33711
33712
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YTD PC MASTER

EH1344848 EH001344848 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100859169 A ACTIVE AV

EH1344928 EH001344928 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100859292 A ACTIVE AV

EH1345099 EH001345099 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100859525 A ACTIVE AV

EH1345122 EH001345122 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100859548 A ACTIVE AV

EH1345862 EH001345862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100860314 A ACTIVE AV

EH1346023 EH001346023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100860479 A ACTIVE A1

EH1346165 EH001346165 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100860627 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347187 EH001347187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100861841 A ACTIVE A1

EH1347852 EH001347852 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100862825 A ACTIVE AV

EH1347855 EH001347855 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100862831 A ACTIVE A1

EH1348191 EH001348191 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 43 HARNETT 942100 A ACTIVE AN

EH1348457 EH001348457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100863660 A ACTIVE AV

EH1349060 EH001349060 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232911 A ACTIVE A1

EH1350386 EH001350386 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100866263 A ACTIVE AV

EH1350924 EH001350924 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230864 A ACTIVE AV

EH13513 EH000013513 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 2106880 A ACTIVE AV

EH1352447 EH001352447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100869106 A ACTIVE AV

EH1352466 EH001352466 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100869130 A ACTIVE AV

EH1352869 EH001352869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100869727 A ACTIVE AP

EH1353520 EH001353520 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100870490 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353547 EH001353547 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100870519 A ACTIVE AV

EH135362 EH000135362 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10078501 A ACTIVE AV

EH1353984 EH001353984 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230801 A ACTIVE AV

EH1354452 EH001354452 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100871582 A ACTIVE AV

EH1354572 EH001354572 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100871725 A ACTIVE AV

EH1355094 EH001355094 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100872455 A ACTIVE AV

EH1355961 EH001355961 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100873682 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358263 EH001358263 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100876834 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358453 EH001358453 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100877089 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358918 EH001358918 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100877687 A ACTIVE AV

EH1358956 EH001358956 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100877738 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359022 EH001359022 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100877815 A ACTIVE AV

EH1359666 EH001359666 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229635 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360518 EH001360518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100879764 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360756 EH001360756 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940282 A ACTIVE AV

EH1360757 EH001360757 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100880052 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361055 EH001361055 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100880433 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361370 EH001361370 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100880822 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361495 EH001361495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880983 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361535 EH001361535 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100881035 A ACTIVE AV

EH1361853 EH001361853 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100881442 A ACTIVE AV

EH140487 EH000140487 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10087317 A ACTIVE AV

EH142226 EH000142226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10090697 A ACTIVE AV

EH142231 EH000142231 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10090708 A ACTIVE A1

EH142450 EH000142450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10091004 A ACTIVE AV

EH149130 EH000149130 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10102273 A ACTIVE AV

EH149375 EH000149375 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10102804 A ACTIVE AP

EH149870 EH000149870 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10103515 A ACTIVE AP

EH157032 EH000157032 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10115991 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SAMOURA SEKOU CUMAR

VERIFIED AUBUCHON MARK DAVID

VERIFIED DAILEY TENYCE DYSHAI

VERIFIED ABERNATHY STEPHEN TAYLOR

VERIFIED WILSON PHILLIP CHARLES

UNVERIFIED DECKER TRISTAN WAYNE

VERIFIED MILLER SAVANNAH ASHTON

UNVERIFIED BAILEY SHIBAHN JOLENE

VERIFIED BREX SHAWNEE SAGE

UNVERIFIED CARIFFE JOSEPH DONALD

UNVERIFIED NEW MURTHA MARGARET REBECCA

VERIFIED WILDER GOMEZ FELICIA GABRIELLE

UNVERIFIED BUTLER HEATHER CAMILLE

VERIFIED HOPPER SHANNON MARIE

VERIFIED GERLACH LISA MARIE

VERIFIED DAWSON WILHELMINA FLYNN

VERIFIED RUIZ-BAUTISTA KEVIN YAIR

VERIFIED PHAN JADE LAM

VERIFICATION PENDING DEEKONDA SRINIVAS

VERIFIED RHODES EMILY DANIELLE

VERIFIED VUKOV SARAH WEBSTER

VERIFIED PATTERSON JANET LOUISE

VERIFIED HERRINGTON VIRGINIA LEE

VERIFIED PARMAR CHRISTINA JAYANAND

VERIFIED STEVENSON MARY ANN

VERIFIED PARRENO JONATHAN SEGISMUNDO

VERIFIED THERRIEN KYU JIN LEE

VERIFIED ROMERO-CAMPOS JOSE FRANCISCO

VERIFIED CHICAS-REYES MICHELLE NOHELY

VERIFIED ASPARRO COLE MICHAEL

VERIFIED SUMMERS ROBERT MARKSTON

VERIFIED LUCAS BRYAN JAMAEL

VERIFIED UTTERBACK ASA JOE

VERIFIED MEDINA-ORDUNO DANIELA

VERIFIED YACOUT AMAL MOHAMED

VERIFIED YOUNG HAYLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BAILEY BERNARD LEON

VERIFIED RECAVARREN CREIGHTON REED

VERIFIED RONEN AMIT

VERIFIED WILSON ROBERT COLLINS

VERIFIED VIATOR NICOLE PARR

VERIFIED RILEY DONALD BAGLEY

VERIFIED METCALF REBECCA AMBURN

UNVERIFIED SANTINO MARIE MCLELLAN

VERIFIED HARVEY TAMARA W

VERIFIED HOBGOOD ELIZABETH ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICE RAY EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS SUSAN MCKINNEY

VERIFIED HARRIS JANET WEST

L M N O P Q
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
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YTD PC MASTER

4145  HAMPTON PARK WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4145 HAMPTON PARK WAY

2658  SILVER BEND DR APEX NC 27539 2658 SILVER BEND DR

201  LIGHTNER LN   #101 RALEIGH NC 27610 201 LIGHTNER LN # 101

JR 1468  BIG LEAF LOOP APEX NC 27502 1468 BIG LEAF LOOP

4105  HILLTOP NEEDMORE RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 PO BOX 631

637  WALAPAI DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 637 WALAPAI DR

8109  ROBINCREST CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 8109 ROBINCREST CT

108  ABBEVILLE LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 108 ABBEVILLE LN

1454  AVERSBORO RD GARNER NC 27529 1454 AVERSBORO RD

2661  JORDAN POINTE BLVD NEW HILL NC 27562 2661 JORDAN POINTE BLVD

97  WOODVIEW CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 97 WOODVIEW CT

6604  FROGSTOOL LN RALEIGH NC 27610 6604 FROGSTOOL LN

306  PARKRIDGE DR CLAYTON NC 27527 306 PARKRIDGE DR

308 S BLOUNT ST   #1509 RALEIGH NC 27601 308 S BLOUNT ST # 1509

60  CARROUSEL CT ANGIER NC 27501 60 CARROUSEL CT

1105  BUFFALOE RD GARNER NC 27529 1105 BUFFALOE RD

2809  DISCO LN RALEIGH NC 27610 2809 DISCO LN

1221  GLORIOSA ST APEX NC 27523 1221 GLORIOSA ST

3656  MANOR PINES CT NEW HILL NC 27562 3656 MANOR PINES CT

2913  LA MANGA DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2913 LA MANGA DR

4301  BIBLEWAY CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 4301 BIBLEWAY CT

3704  CRANSTON RD GARNER NC 27529 3704 CRANSTON RD

258  NORTHVIEW DR MIDDLESEX NC 27557 258 NORTHVIEW DR

5109  SUNSET LAKE RD APEX NC 27539 5109 SUNSET LAKE RD

1409  TRAILSIDE DR   #101 RALEIGH NC 27610 1409 TRAILSIDE DR # 101

513  OLD SCARBOROUGH LN GARNER NC 27529 513 OLD SCARBOROUGH LN

3205  CORSHAM DR APEX NC 27539 3205 CORSHAM DR

4512  AUBURN KNIGHTDALE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 4512 AUBURN KNIGHTDALE RD

720 S MEADOW RD RALEIGH NC 27603 720 S MEADOW RD

5204  DOUGHTYMEWS LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5204 DOUGHTYMEWS LN

4416  CONDORWOOD WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 4416 CONDORWOOD WAY

3715  AMISTAD LN RALEIGH NC 27610 3715 AMISTAD LN

270  TIMBERLAND DR ANGIER NC 27501 270 TIMBERLAND DR

1141  ONANDAGA DR GARNER NC 27529 1141 ONANDAGA DR

60  LINDA JANE LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 60 LINDA JANE LN

414  CROSSWAY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 414 CROSSWAY LN

144  BELLEFORTE PARK CIR GARNER NC 27529 144 BELLEFORTE PARK CIR

1008 N WELLONSBURG PL APEX NC 27502 1008 N WELLONSBURG PL

309  BONNIEWOOD DR CARY NC 27518 309 BONNIEWOOD DR

4600  DAREWOOD CT APEX NC 27539 4600 DAREWOOD CT

5112  DOVE FOREST LN APEX NC 27539 5112 DOVE FOREST LN

8112  DEER MEADOW DR APEX NC 27539 8112 DEER MEADOW DR

3405  BENTWINDS BLUFFS LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3405 BENTWINDS BLUFFS LN

112  RIPPLEWATER LN CARY NC 27518 112 RIPPLEWATER LN

8501  SOUTHBRIAR DR RALEIGH NC 27606 8501 SOUTHBRIAR DR

429  KIMLOCH DR GARNER NC 27529 429 KIMLOCH DR

5705  CARRIAGEHOUSE CT APEX NC 27539 5705 CARRIAGEHOUSE CT

4728  CYPRESS FORD DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4728 CYPRESS FORD DR

6753  WALNUT COVE DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6753 WALNUT COVE DR

R S T U V W
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
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YTD PC MASTER

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 275260631 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

APEX NC 27523 A

NEW HILL NC 27562 A

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 W

APEX NC 27539 A

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

GARNER NC 27529 A

APEX NC 27539 A

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

ANGIER NC 27501 W

GARNER NC 27529 O

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9195799239 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27518 O

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002473



YTD PC MASTER

NL M 19 NC Y 8/4/2021 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL M 68 WI Y 8/4/2021 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 FV

UN F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

UN M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN M 19 IN Y 8/6/2021 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

UN F 39 Y 8/11/2021 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL F 29 NJ Y 8/18/2021 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

UN M 70 NY Y 8/18/2021 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 25 Y 4/5/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 35 PA Y 8/24/2021 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL F 49 Y 4/4/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL F 54 FL Y 9/10/2021 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 53 NJ Y 1/31/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 93 NC Y 1/1/1964 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 UNC

HL M 19 NC Y 9/29/2021 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL F 47 OC Y 9/28/2021 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 50 OC Y 10/4/2021 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN F 19 NC Y 10/6/2021 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 UNC

UN F 29 MI Y 10/5/2021 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 HOL

NL F 63 PA Y 1/1/1988 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL F 62 Y 2/21/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 28 IN Y 10/6/2021 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

UN U 53 N 10/5/2021 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 69 OC Y 10/14/2021 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

NL F 30 OC Y 10/28/2021 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

HL M 19 NC Y 11/16/2021 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 UNC

HL F 19 NC Y 11/18/2021 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL M 19 NY Y 11/23/2021 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL M 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL M 19 NC Y 11/24/2021 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 58 Y 1/17/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

HL F 19 NC Y 12/10/2021 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 57 Y 1/13/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 18 NC Y 12/13/2021 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 62 PA Y 12/16/2021 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

UN M 19 RI Y 12/18/2021 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 18 OC Y 12/20/2021 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN M 19 FL Y 12/21/2021 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

NL F 18 NC Y 12/22/2021 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 CAR

NL M 71 NC Y 1/1/1988 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL F 73 NC Y 1/1/1988 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 77 MA Y 1/1/1988 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1988 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 51 NC Y 1/1/1990 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

NL M 65 PA Y 1/1/1988 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL F 60 NC Y 1/1/1990 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

NL F 71 NC Y 1/1/1989 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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YTD PC MASTER

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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N 2003 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1954 |12-05| |12-05|

N 2003 |01-19| |01-19|

N 2003 |20-06| |20-06|

N 2003 |12-01| |12-01|

N 2003 |12-09| |12-09|

N 2003 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1983 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1993 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1952 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1997 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1987 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1973 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1968 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1969 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1929 |16-07| |16-07|

N 2003 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1975 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1972 |03-00| |03-00|

N 2003 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1993 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1959 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1960 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1994 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1969 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1953 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1992 |18-02| |18-02|

N 2003 |16-08| |16-08|

N 2003 |15-02| |15-02|

N 2003 |12-05| |12-05|

N 2003 |17-06| |17-06|

N 2003 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1964 |PR23| |PR23|

N 2003 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1965 |PR08| |PR08|

N 2004 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1960 |16-09| |16-09|

N 2003 |20-09| |20-09|

N 2004 |18-05| |18-05|

N 2003 |06-07| |06-07|

N 2004 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1951 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1949 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1945 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1959 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1971 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1957 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1962 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1951 |15-03| |15-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33713
33714
33715
33716
33717
33718
33719
33720
33721
33722
33723
33724
33725
33726
33727
33728
33729
33730
33731
33732
33733
33734
33735
33736
33737
33738
33739
33740
33741
33742
33743
33744
33745
33746
33747
33748
33749
33750
33751
33752
33753
33754
33755
33756
33757
33758
33759
33760
33761
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EH159434 EH000159434 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10119896 A ACTIVE AP

EH159939 EH000159939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10120857 A ACTIVE AV

EH16069 EH000016069 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 2631860 A ACTIVE AV

EH16100 EH000016100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 2636680 A ACTIVE AV

EH162239 EH000162239 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100519865 A ACTIVE AP

EH166421 EH000166421 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10132394 A ACTIVE AP

EH171041 EH000171041 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100828843 A ACTIVE AP

EH173520 EH000173520 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10146338 A ACTIVE AV

EH173719 EH000173719 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10146719 A ACTIVE AV

EH177684 EH000177684 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10152554 A ACTIVE AV

EH178438 EH000178438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10153631 A ACTIVE AV

EH178678 EH000178678 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10153942 A ACTIVE A1

EH182412 EH000182412 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100138015 A ACTIVE AV

EH182492 EH000182492 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33080099 A ACTIVE AP

EH182812 EH000182812 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10160759 A ACTIVE AP

EH184895 EH000184895 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100890169 A ACTIVE AV

EH18701 EH000018701 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 3225750 A ACTIVE AV

EH187853 EH000187853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10169012 A ACTIVE AV

EH188089 EH000188089 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10169319 A ACTIVE A1

EH188712 EH000188712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231039 A ACTIVE AV

EH188784 EH000188784 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10170829 A ACTIVE AP

EH189178 EH000189178 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232586 A ACTIVE AP

EH189762 EH000189762 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100567073 A ACTIVE AV

EH189912 EH000189912 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10173425 A ACTIVE AV

EH191374 EH000191374 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10175879 A ACTIVE AV

EH19147 EH000019147 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 3317740 A ACTIVE A1

EH191486 EH000191486 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33102054 A ACTIVE AP

EH19201 EH000019201 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 3327785 A ACTIVE A1

EH194060 EH000194060 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10180467 A ACTIVE AV

EH195106 EH000195106 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10181951 A ACTIVE AV

EH195135 EH000195135 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10181987 A ACTIVE AV

EH195882 EH000195882 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10182959 A ACTIVE AV

EH200166 EH000200166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10188848 A ACTIVE AV

EH204964 EH000204964 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 10195613 A ACTIVE A1

EH205618 EH000205618 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10197412 A ACTIVE AP

EH207366 EH000207366 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10200884 A ACTIVE AV

EH207501 EH000207501 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10201036 A ACTIVE A1

EH21140 EH000021140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 3760600 A ACTIVE AP

EH212068 EH000212068 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10208306 A ACTIVE A1

EH212724 EH000212724 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100809515 A ACTIVE AV

EH213863 EH000213863 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10210669 A ACTIVE AP

EH21748 EH000021748 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 3890370 A ACTIVE A1

EH220508 EH000220508 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10221603 A ACTIVE AP

EH221251 EH000221251 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229659 A ACTIVE AV

EH222564 EH000222564 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10224994 A ACTIVE AV

EH223128 EH000223128 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10225696 A ACTIVE AV

EH224217 EH000224217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10229170 A ACTIVE A1

EH229214 EH000229214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10238849 A ACTIVE AV

EH229723 EH000229723 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10239735 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
33762
33763
33764
33765
33766
33767
33768
33769
33770
33771
33772
33773
33774
33775
33776
33777
33778
33779
33780
33781
33782
33783
33784
33785
33786
33787
33788
33789
33790
33791
33792
33793
33794
33795
33796
33797
33798
33799
33800
33801
33802
33803
33804
33805
33806
33807
33808
33809
33810
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VERIFICATION PENDING YARBROUGH DENNIS RALPH

VERIFIED SHUKLA JALNIDHI RAMANLAL

VERIFIED FAUGHT CHRISTINE COLLETTI

VERIFIED FEATHER CLIFFORD HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING REED LORI LYNNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING TILTON JANET SUMMEY

VERIFICATION PENDING KISER JEFFREY LLOYD

VERIFIED HOOPINGARNER NANCY KATHRYN

VERIFIED BLAYLOCK LAMONT

VERIFIED NOLAN JULIANNE PETERSON

VERIFIED BOYER KATHRYN JEAN

UNVERIFIED WATT JANE ROSE

VERIFIED DELGAIS NANCY TYER

VERIFICATION PENDING CROUSE THOMAS DALE

VERIFICATION PENDING WINTERS GAILYA SMITH

VERIFIED ALFORD JACQUELINE JOYCE

VERIFIED BALL LYNDA PULLIAM

VERIFIED DANIEL GEORGE MALLIE

UNVERIFIED HOLLAND NATHAN BURT

VERIFIED PIGFORD CARL GRANT

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYER ALLEN FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING TUPKA ABBY JAN

VERIFIED WALTERS JEFFREY FRANKLIN

VERIFIED COOK LISA RUTH

VERIFIED ALLEN BARTON RANDOLPH

UNVERIFIED HALL HARTWELL HAROLD

VERIFICATION PENDING WALL RICHARD MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED HALL PEGGY COLEMAN

VERIFIED SYMM ANN MARIE

VERIFIED BAGWELL KENNETH EARL

VERIFIED ZENDEGUI LUIS TOMAS

VERIFIED OLSON SUSAN KENNEDY

VERIFIED BERTRAND DONNA MARIA

UNVERIFIED FLANAGAN JOHN V

VERIFICATION PENDING LOPEZ JUDY ECHELMEYER

VERIFIED JONES DONALD LEE

UNVERIFIED BEAUREGARD RACHELLE LYN

VERIFICATION PENDING HINKEL BARBARA RAGSDALE

UNVERIFIED MOORE ROY DAVIS

VERIFIED FONTAINE KEVIN BOLT

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD SHEILA SHUFORD

UNVERIFIED HOLLAND NANCY GREENE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAWRENCE KATHY FAY

VERIFIED MOBLEY KIMBERLY DUSENBURY

VERIFIED DAVIS CHRISTOPHER TODD

VERIFIED DAWSON BERNARD JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED RAPPL JAMES DANIEL

VERIFIED ZEEMAN ANDREA DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON PAUL MORTON

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2741 E GARNER RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2741 E GARNER RD

5520  DUNALLIE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5520 DUNALLIE DR

8516  STEPHENSON RD APEX NC 27539 8516 STEPHENSON RD

101  TIERCEL CT CARY NC 27518 101 TIERCEL CT

1336  TURNER FARMS RD GARNER NC 27529 1336 TURNER FARMS RD

3720  AUBURN KNIGHTDALE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3720 AUBURN KNIGHTDALE RD

231  HANOVER PL CARY NC 27511 231 HANOVER PL

4007  NEW YARMOUTH WAY APEX NC 27502 4007 NEW YARMOUTH WAY

124  SCOVILLE RD GARNER NC 27529 124 SCOVILLE RD

101  COUNTRYSIDE LN CARY NC 27518 101 COUNTRYSIDE LN

109  LIVELY CT W CARY NC 27511 109 LIVELY CT W

1282  SHADOWBARK CT RALEIGH NC 27603 1282 SHADOWBARK CT

744  CREEKWAY DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 744 CREEKWAY DR

217  HAYWOOD LN CLAYTON NC 27527 217 HAYWOOD LN

105  NAPOLEON CT CARY NC 27511 105 NAPOLEON CT

104  BAYLEIGH CT GARNER NC 27529 104 BAYLEIGH CT

7104  BEAVER TRL APEX NC 27502 7104 BEAVER TRL

JR 215  BRIGHTMORE DR   #135 CARY NC 27518 215 BRIGHTMORE DR # 135

5833  BREEZY PINES LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5833 BREEZY PINES LN

601 E STANLEY ST FOUR OAKS NC 27524 601 E STANLEY ST

109  LIVELY CT W CARY NC 27511 109 LIVELY CT W

339  MARTINS MILL CT WENDELL NC 27591 339 MARTINS MILL CT

215 E CHATHAM ST APEX NC 27502 215 E CHATHAM ST

5656  SOFT WIND DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5656 SOFT WIND DR

219  EAST WIND LN CARY NC 27518 219 EAST WIND LN

711  WAKELAND DR GARNER NC 27529 711 WAKELAND DR

178  NORTHVIEW DR MIDDLESEX NC 27557 178 NORTHVIEW DR

711  WAKELAND DR GARNER NC 27529 711 WAKELAND DR

1020  NEW DOVER RD APEX NC 27502 1020 NEW DOVER RD

5107  AUBURN CHURCH RD GARNER NC 27529 5107 AUBURN CHURCH RD

JR 4212  LANDSBURG DR RALEIGH NC 27603 4212 LANDSBURG DR

105  COMRIE PL CARY NC 27518 105 COMRIE PL

5421  GREENSFLAG LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5421 GREENSFLAG LN

203  ERSKINE CT CARY NC 27511 203 ERSKINE CT

808  SHACKLETON RD APEX NC 27502 808 SHACKLETON RD

105  WHISK FERN WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 WHISK FERN WAY

2825  CRESTSCENE TRL RALEIGH NC 27603 2825 CRESTSCENE TRL

107  SPRING COVE DR CARY NC 27511 107 SPRING COVE DR

JR 1112  ALDERLEAF DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1112 ALDERLEAF DR

4104  SANCROFT DR APEX NC 27539 4104 SANCROFT DR

224  HOLLY GREEN LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 224 HOLLY GREEN LN

1100  PINEY GROVE WILBON RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1100 PINEY GROVE WILBON RD

4301  OLIVE BRANCH LN NEW HILL NC 27562 4301 OLIVE BRANCH LN

7423  NC 231 HWY MIDDLESEX NC 27557 7423 NC 231 HWY

1041  KAFKA DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1041 KAFKA DR

JR 742 W GARNER RD   #A212 GARNER NC 27529 742 W GARNER RD # A212

1200  XANTHACARPA CT APEX NC 27502 1200 XANTHACARPA CT

721 S MEADOW RD RALEIGH NC 27603 721 S MEADOW RD

128  DUNCANSBY CT CARY NC 27511 128 DUNCANSBY CT

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

APEX NC 27539 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192333446 W

CARY NC 27511 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9193290737 B

CARY NC 27511 W

WENDELL NC 27591 U

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9193660703 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27511 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27539 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 9192802242 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27511 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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33776
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33780
33781
33782
33783
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33791
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 67 NC Y 1/1/1990 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

NL M 69 OC Y 1/1/1989 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 71 OC Y 1/1/1974 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 UNC

NL M 83 MA Y 1/1/1964 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 51 VA Y 10/6/2016 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 67 NC Y 1/1/1990 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 UNC

NL M 68 Y 11/23/2020 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1991 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 51 NY Y 1/1/1990 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 54 VA Y 1/1/1991 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 67 MO Y 1/1/1991 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL F 58 NY Y 1/1/1990 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 GAR

NL F 66 NC Y 1/1/1991 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 68 NC Y 4/3/2008 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL F 90 NC Y 1/1/1990 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

UN F 60 NC Y 3/7/2022 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

NL F 78 NC Y 1/1/1974 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

NL M 89 AR Y 1/1/1993 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL M 50 NC Y 1/1/1992 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

NL M 68 NY Y 3/1/2022 |PR37| INGRAMS CI03

NL M 70 PA Y 1/1/1991 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

UN U 64 Y 3/22/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL M 59 IL Y 6/21/2017 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL F 57 NC Y 1/1/1992 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL M 67 OR Y 1/1/1991 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL M 84 NC Y 1/1/1964 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 UNC

NL M 67 VA Y 9/9/2010 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 79 NC Y 1/1/1968 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 UNC

NL F 62 FL Y 1/1/1992 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 49 NC Y 1/1/1994 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 UNC

NL M 67 FL Y 1/1/1994 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 66 PA Y 1/1/1992 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 69 MA Y 1/1/1992 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL M 57 NC Y 1/1/1992 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL F 67 PA Y 1/1/1992 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL M 71 KY Y 1/1/1992 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 49 CO Y 1/1/1992 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 78 FL Y 1/1/1972 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 48 NC Y 1/1/1992 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN M 51 Y 10/9/2020 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

NL F 61 NC Y 1/1/1992 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 75 NC Y 1/1/1971 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1992 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

NL F 56 NC Y 1/14/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL M 47 NC Y 9/13/1994 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 65 OH Y 10/12/1994 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL M 57 NY Y 10/10/1994 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL F 55 NY Y 9/24/1994 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL M 67 NC Y 1/1/1994 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

GARNER 13 10E 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33762
33763
33764
33765
33766
33767
33768
33769
33770
33771
33772
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33774
33775
33776
33777
33778
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33783
33784
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33791
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI03 TOWN OF FOUR OAKS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1953 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1951 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1939 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1971 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1955 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1954 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1959 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1971 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1968 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1955 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1964 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1956 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1954 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1932 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1962 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1944 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1933 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1972 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1954 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1952 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1958 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1963 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1965 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1955 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1938 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1955 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1943 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1960 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1973 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1955 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1956 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1953 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1965 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1955 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1951 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1973 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1944 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1974 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1971 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1961 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1947 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1959 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1966 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1975 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1957 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1965 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1967 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1955 |04-07| |04-07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH236947 EH000236947 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10251639 A ACTIVE AV

EH237895 EH000237895 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10253965 A ACTIVE AV

EH239228 EH000239228 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10257568 A ACTIVE AV

EH239370 EH000239370 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10257731 A ACTIVE AV

EH240699 EH000240699 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10259431 A ACTIVE AV

EH241023 EH000241023 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10259913 A ACTIVE AV

EH241026 EH000241026 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10259916 A ACTIVE AV

EH241608 EH000241608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232801 A ACTIVE AP

EH242854 EH000242854 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100897085 A ACTIVE AV

EH244514 EH000244514 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 884282 A ACTIVE AV

EH244927 EH000244927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33218214 A ACTIVE AV

EH245586 EH000245586 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10267682 A ACTIVE A1

EH247242 EH000247242 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10270852 A ACTIVE A1

EH248234 EH000248234 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10271972 A ACTIVE AP

EH248748 EH000248748 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10272555 A ACTIVE AV

EH249638 EH000249638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10273557 A ACTIVE AV

EH258595 EH000258595 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10283686 A ACTIVE AV

EH258703 EH000258703 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10283804 A ACTIVE AV

EH259883 EH000259883 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10285068 A ACTIVE AV

EH260106 EH000260106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10285304 A ACTIVE AV

EH260670 EH000260670 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10285908 A ACTIVE AP

EH261646 EH000261646 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10286940 A ACTIVE AV

EH263366 EH000263366 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10288750 A ACTIVE A1

EH265518 EH000265518 LIB REP LIB to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33200476 A ACTIVE AP

EH265901 EH000265901 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229480 A ACTIVE AV

EH266102 EH000266102 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10301000 A ACTIVE AV

EH266930 EH000266930 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10301867 A ACTIVE AV

EH268006 EH000268006 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10303007 A ACTIVE AV

EH272561 EH000272561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10307827 A ACTIVE A1

EH2732 EH000002732 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 2863 A ACTIVE AV

EH273285 EH000273285 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10308574 A ACTIVE A2

EH274293 EH000274293 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33113041 A ACTIVE AV

EH274784 EH000274784 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229531 A ACTIVE AV

EH276352 EH000276352 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940784 A ACTIVE AV

EH277773 EH000277773 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10313235 A ACTIVE AV

EH282930 EH000282930 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33172428 A ACTIVE AV

EH282951 EH000282951 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10318610 A ACTIVE AV

EH28637 EH000028637 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 5436260 A ACTIVE AP

EH287660 EH000287660 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10323609 A ACTIVE AV

EH287945 EH000287945 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33172427 A ACTIVE AV

EH291880 EH000291880 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10327943 A ACTIVE AV

EH292388 EH000292388 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33222817 A ACTIVE AV

EH292820 EH000292820 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229453 A ACTIVE AV

EH293952 EH000293952 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898255 A ACTIVE AP

EH294901 EH000294901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10331099 A ACTIVE AV

EH295599 EH000295599 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10331821 A ACTIVE AV

EH296591 EH000296591 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10332848 A ACTIVE AV

EH296771 EH000296771 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10333037 A ACTIVE AV

EH298457 EH000298457 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 96 WAYNE 30106845 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MARSHALL LARRY STEPHENS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS GARY MITCHELL

VERIFIED BERTRAND MARK FRANCIS

VERIFIED TROTTER RICHARD HAYNIE

VERIFIED BLUE KIMBERLY TRUITT

VERIFIED MCNEILL-WILHELM KELLI

VERIFIED WILHELM VAUGHN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOX PAMALA ARSTARK

VERIFIED BRIGMAN NICOLE KEITH

VERIFIED EXTERKAMP LAURA MCCLEARY

VERIFIED MCKEE WILLIAM LAWRENCE

UNVERIFIED JUDD SUSAN CRAMER

UNVERIFIED GAMBLE JAMES OLIVER

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHLIM CAROL H

VERIFIED SAPPIE KERRY KNERR

VERIFIED SACK BARBARA CAROL

VERIFIED DIDOMENICO ANTOINETTE C

VERIFIED NOLFO PHOEBE KAPUSNIK

VERIFIED FINN ABELIA KILAT

VERIFIED RUDD NOLAN WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING LACROIX THOMAS FRANCIS

VERIFIED BUER MARGARET FAGAN

UNVERIFIED STEPHENS GEORGE A

VERIFICATION PENDING STCLAIR ALLEN BYRON

VERIFIED MORRISON WILLIAM HARVEY

VERIFIED WALKER SONYA HURLEY

VERIFIED GRIFFIN THOMAS JAMES

VERIFIED BROOKS AMY LONG

UNVERIFIED SIKES WALLACE CRAIG

VERIFIED WHITT STEVEN SENTER

CONFIRMATION PENDING ROUTTEN KELLY GEORGENE

VERIFIED SHINBARA GEORGE TIMOTHY JACKSON

VERIFIED FRANCIS ARLENE ANN

VERIFIED CANTRELL TIMOTHY LOYD

VERIFIED MORRISON ROBERT RAYMOND

VERIFIED LEWIS YVONNE KENNETT

VERIFIED NIST-SHAW LINDA LOUSE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS BARBARA BURNETTE

VERIFIED HENDRIX ROBERT LAWRENCE

VERIFIED LEWIS WALTER REED

VERIFIED SMITH LEE ANTIONETTE

VERIFIED SMITH WILLIAM ROBERT

VERIFIED FARROW MELANIE RAMONA COGDELL

VERIFICATION PENDING WADE BARBARA A

VERIFIED MCCROSKEY LORI KAE

VERIFIED ALFORD LEE TART

VERIFIED WOODLIEF JAMIE LYNN

VERIFIED ATKINS THOMAS VAUGHN

VERIFIED STAFFORD HANNELORE SOPHIA
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YTD PC MASTER

701  RANCH FARM RD RALEIGH NC 27603 701 RANCH FARM RD

800  WHITE MEADOWS DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 800 WHITE MEADOWS DR

5421  GREENSFLAG LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5421 GREENSFLAG LN

1220  WILLOWBROOK DR CARY NC 27511 1220 WILLOWBROOK DR

3904  AUTUMN CREEK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3904 AUTUMN CREEK DR

2071  ROWLAND POND DR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2071 ROWLAND POND DR

2071  ROWLAND POND DR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2071 ROWLAND POND DR

425  VERBENA DR CLAYTON NC 27520 425 VERBENA DR

2831  WILKES LAKE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2831 WILKES LAKE DR

366 S MCKINLEY ST COATS NC 27521 366 S MCKINLEY ST

II 50  OLDSTONE WAY ZEBULON NC 27597 50 OLDSTONE WAY

108  LAMARACK WAY CARY NC 27518 108 LAMARACK WAY

III 4216  LANDSBURG DR RALEIGH NC 27603 4216 LANDSBURG DR

608  DEMOCRACY ST RALEIGH NC 27603 608 DEMOCRACY ST

105  MARSDEN CT CARY NC 27518 105 MARSDEN CT

215  BRIGHTMORE DR   #341 CARY NC 27518 215 BRIGHTMORE DR # 341

101  GLEN MAVIS CT CARY NC 27518 101 GLEN MAVIS CT

9041  HOLLY SPRINGS RD APEX NC 27539 9041 HOLLY SPRINGS RD

308 S BLOUNT ST   #2010 RALEIGH NC 27601 308 S BLOUNT ST # 2010

614  SIPPIHAW OAKS DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 614 SIPPIHAW OAKS DR

II 3459  HAHN RIDGE DR NEW HILL NC 27562 3459 HAHN RIDGE DR

107  HEART PINE DR CARY NC 27518 107 HEART PINE DR

4022  COUNTRY VILLAGE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 4022 COUNTRY VILLAGE DR

68  HONEYCUTT RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 68 HONEYCUTT RD

433  OLIVIA WAY SELMA NC 27576 433 OLIVIA WAY

360  TALLOWWOOD DR GARNER NC 27529 360 TALLOWWOOD DR

3201  CORSHAM DR APEX NC 27539 3201 CORSHAM DR

2069  PINEOLA BOG TRL APEX NC 27502 2069 PINEOLA BOG TRL

600  TIMBER SPRINGS CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 600 TIMBER SPRINGS CT

4821  KINGPOST DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4821 KINGPOST DR

701  OCCONEECHEE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 701 OCCONEECHEE DR

SR 24  ASHBY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 24 ASHBY DR

59  SILVERSIDE DR ANGIER NC 27501 59 SILVERSIDE DR

106  BIRD DOG DR ANGIER NC 27501 106 BIRD DOG DR

III 6801  TAVERNIER CT APEX NC 27539 6801 TAVERNIER CT

58  ANTILA CT GARNER NC 27529 58 ANTILA CT

107  SILVERWOOD LN CARY NC 27518 107 SILVERWOOD LN

1221 N BROAD ST   #204 FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1221 N BROAD ST # 204

JR 460  PEBBLE CREEK DR CARY NC 27511 460 PEBBLE CREEK DR

58  ANTILA CT GARNER NC 27529 58 ANTILA CT

5216  ANCHORAGE WAY RALEIGH NC 27610 5216 ANCHORAGE WAY

45  CONEFLOWER CT CLAYTON NC 27520 45 CONEFLOWER CT

479 S PARLIAMENT WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 479 S PARLIAMENT WAY

1125  HADLEY RD   #102 RALEIGH NC 27610 1125 HADLEY RD # 102

1207  CHIMNEY HILL DR APEX NC 27502 1207 CHIMNEY HILL DR

4313  OLD FAISON RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4313 OLD FAISON RD

413  MACHOST DR GARNER NC 27529 413 MACHOST DR

208  LOCHSIDE DR CARY NC 27518 208 LOCHSIDE DR

261 E EVANS RD PRINCETON NC 27569 261 E EVANS RD
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 B

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

COATS NC 27521 9197141215 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9196010133 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9193242435 W

SELMA NC 27576 U

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192748768 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9192594669 W

APEX NC 27539 W

GARNER NC 27529 9196694343 W

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 B

GARNER NC 27529 9196694350 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9194360278 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CARY NC 27518 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 73 NC Y 1/1/1992 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 UNC

NL M 56 AL Y 10/13/1994 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 UNC

UN M 71 MA Y 1/1/1992 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL M 63 DC Y 1/1/1992 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 54 GA Y 1/1/1992 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL F 53 NC Y 1/1/1992 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

NL M 53 NC Y 1/1/1992 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

UN F 56 Y 3/30/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

UN U 56 Y 3/21/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL F 66 NC Y 3/5/2015 |PR24| COATS/GROVE CO

NL M 54 NC Y 1/1/2021 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 69 NY Y 1/1/1994 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL M 59 SC Y 10/3/1994 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 67 OC Y 10/17/1994 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 68 PA Y 10/9/1994 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 78 OC Y 5/22/1995 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 68 NY Y 3/7/1995 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 53 NC Y 3/1/1995 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 68 OC Y 7/7/1995 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL M 83 AL Y 6/21/1995 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 50 FL Y 6/20/1995 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 68 NY Y 6/15/1995 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 71 NC Y 3/22/1995 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL M 56 Y 4/27/2020 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

UN U 59 Y 1/9/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL F 62 GA Y 7/21/1995 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL M 61 IL Y 8/30/1995 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

UN F 46 NC Y 8/10/1995 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL M 67 NC Y 10/3/1995 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL M 60 NC Y 1/1/1980 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

NL F 48 NC Y 10/5/1995 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 68 Y 6/2/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN F 51 Y 1/10/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 62 FL Y 2/16/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 66 NC Y 11/20/1995 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 74 OH Y 6/11/2018 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

UN F 65 OH Y 12/12/1995 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 90 NC Y 1/1/1968 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 58 CT Y 2/9/1996 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 77 OH Y 6/11/2018 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 57 NC Y 3/16/1996 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL M 60 PA Y 6/14/2021 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL U 45 Y 1/6/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 68 N 3/30/2022 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL F 60 OH Y 4/18/1996 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 50 GA Y 4/25/1996 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL F 52 NY Y 3/25/1996 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 56 NC Y 3/14/1996 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 79 OC Y 3/17/2022 |08| 08
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YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

COATS 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 08B 8 4
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YTD PC MASTER

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #4
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F FORK TOWNSHIP
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CO COATS 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33811
33812
33813
33814
33815
33816
33817
33818
33819
33820
33821
33822
33823
33824
33825
33826
33827
33828
33829
33830
33831
33832
33833
33834
33835
33836
33837
33838
33839
33840
33841
33842
33843
33844
33845
33846
33847
33848
33849
33850
33851
33852
33853
33854
33855
33856
33857
33858
33859

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002499



YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1966 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1951 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1959 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1968 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1969 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1969 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1966 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1966 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1956 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1968 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1953 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1963 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1955 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1954 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1944 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1954 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1969 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1954 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1939 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1972 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1954 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1951 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1966 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1963 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1960 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1961 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1976 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1955 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1962 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1974 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1954 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1971 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1960 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1956 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1948 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1957 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1932 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1964 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1945 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1965 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1962 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1977 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1954 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1962 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1972 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1970 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1966 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1943 |08| |08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33811
33812
33813
33814
33815
33816
33817
33818
33819
33820
33821
33822
33823
33824
33825
33826
33827
33828
33829
33830
33831
33832
33833
33834
33835
33836
33837
33838
33839
33840
33841
33842
33843
33844
33845
33846
33847
33848
33849
33850
33851
33852
33853
33854
33855
33856
33857
33858
33859

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002500



YTD PC MASTER

EH299059 EH000299059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230737 A ACTIVE AV

EH299736 EH000299736 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10336134 A ACTIVE AV

EH300226 EH000300226 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10336639 A ACTIVE AV

EH302429 EH000302429 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10338925 A ACTIVE AV

EH305306 EH000305306 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10341866 A ACTIVE AV

EH306813 EH000306813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941099 A ACTIVE AV

EH306826 EH000306826 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230772 A ACTIVE AV

EH308265 EH000308265 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100767372 A ACTIVE AP

EH309261 EH000309261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 841736 A ACTIVE A1

EH315265 EH000315265 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10352121 A ACTIVE AV

EH315274 EH000315274 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231584 A ACTIVE AP

EH316098 EH000316098 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229664 A ACTIVE AV

EH319580 EH000319580 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33088369 A ACTIVE AV

EH319984 EH000319984 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 849537 A ACTIVE AV

EH321533 EH000321533 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10358534 A ACTIVE AV

EH325754 EH000325754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10362802 A ACTIVE A1

EH32762 EH000032762 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 6330320 A ACTIVE A1

EH333781 EH000333781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10370942 A ACTIVE AV

EH337751 EH000337751 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10374966 A ACTIVE AP

EH341771 EH000341771 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100558951 A ACTIVE AV

EH343079 EH000343079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229515 A ACTIVE AV

EH346798 EH000346798 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10384173 A ACTIVE AV

EH34928 EH000034928 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 6838974 A ACTIVE AP

EH34932 EH000034932 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 6839745 A ACTIVE AP

EH34934 EH000034934 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 6840015 A ACTIVE AP

EH351211 EH000351211 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10388655 A ACTIVE AP

EH351546 EH000351546 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 10388993 A ACTIVE AV

EH352438 EH000352438 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33231441 A ACTIVE AP

EH356764 EH000356764 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33193201 A ACTIVE AP

EH357431 EH000357431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10394995 A ACTIVE AV

EH358400 EH000358400 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10395990 A ACTIVE AV

EH358453 EH000358453 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10396043 A ACTIVE AP

EH361051 EH000361051 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33163200 A ACTIVE AP

EH362477 EH000362477 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33128935 A ACTIVE AV

EH364866 EH000364866 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10402575 A ACTIVE AV

EH365307 EH000365307 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10403028 A ACTIVE A1

EH375058 EH000375058 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231816 A ACTIVE AP

EH375387 EH000375387 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10433283 A ACTIVE AV

EH377036 EH000377036 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10434959 A ACTIVE AP

EH379047 EH000379047 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229792 A ACTIVE AV

EH380325 EH000380325 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10438311 A ACTIVE AV

EH380570 EH000380570 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10438561 A ACTIVE AV

EH380946 EH000380946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230757 A ACTIVE AV

EH381844 EH000381844 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100890682 A ACTIVE AV

EH382082 EH000382082 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10440107 A ACTIVE AV

EH383973 EH000383973 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231385 A ACTIVE AP

EH384435 EH000384435 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10442514 A ACTIVE AV

EH385648 EH000385648 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 10443749 A ACTIVE AP

EH387043 EH000387043 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10445174 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED CLARK STATEN KENKESHA LINDIA

VERIFIED BENNETT DIANA BELINDA

VERIFIED GRIFFIN ELIZABETH HEESOO

VERIFIED HARRIS LYNDA LAUREN

VERIFIED THOMPSON WILLIS MILTON

VERIFIED JOHNSON JESSICA LEIGH

VERIFIED CLAYTON AMY BARBOUR

VERIFICATION PENDING DUCKWORTH JOHN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED PEKAREK KOREY ANNE

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCALL GLADYS CHRISTINE

VERIFIED FRANCIS HUGH THOMAS

VERIFIED CHATHAM TAMMY PRINCE

VERIFIED BYRD RONNIE CARSON

VERIFIED HOGAN DAVID JOSEPH

UNVERIFIED JONES DEWEL RUDOLPH

UNVERIFIED PAGE GERALD CLARK

VERIFIED THORNTON MARY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING PARHAM YVONNE

VERIFIED CHERRY KIMBERLY ANTOINETE

VERIFIED CRANDELL WAYNE

VERIFIED NOEHL ALLEN THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTER MARGARET W

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTER VERNON E

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTS ERNEST GUY

VERIFICATION PENDING VAUGHAN DORIS BRENNER

VERIFIED EDWARDS JIMMY ARDEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FILLARD CHRISTOPHER EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS ALENIA JEAN

VERIFIED DIETRICH SANDRA LYNNE

VERIFIED VAUGHAN ROGER EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS ALAN BRENT

VERIFICATION PENDING CREWS CYNTHIA BARLOWE

VERIFIED DILLARD NICOLE GABRIELLE

VERIFIED JOHNSON STEPHEN ROGERS

UNVERIFIED CURRIN JACKIE GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER CLAUDE AUSTIN

VERIFIED BATTS ROBIN BRADLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HALKER BENJAMIN DAVID

VERIFIED PORTER GEORGIA GAYLE

VERIFIED MEYER MARIA EVOLA

VERIFIED QUINN JO ANNA

VERIFIED KELLY TINA MARIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MARY FRANCES

VERIFIED DEANS AIYSHA KYOMI

VERIFICATION PENDING IDE BRANDY CARTER

VERIFIED REMBRANDT RANDOLPH JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING MENNITT KATHRYN MARIE

VERIFIED COATS LISA ARNOLD

L M N O P Q
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002502



YTD PC MASTER

276  FENDER DR ZEBULON NC 27597 PO BOX 969

209  PECAN RD   #A RALEIGH NC 27603 209 PECAN RD # A

3201  CORSHAM DR APEX NC 27539 3201 CORSHAM DR

5613  ALTA VISTA CT RALEIGH NC 27610 5613 ALTA VISTA CT

JR 104  ELKIN LN GARNER NC 27529 104 ELKIN LN

1009  NEIGHBORS RD DUNN NC 28334 1009 NEIGHBORS RD

7735  NC 50 HWY N ANGIER NC 27501 7735 NC 50 HWY N

7801  CHARTERS END ST WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 7801 CHARTERS END ST

83  LILLY CT ANGIER NC 27501 83 LILLY CT

4828  GREENSHADOW CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4828 GREENSHADOW CT

347 S MOORE ST CLAYTON NC 27520 PO BOX 714

JR 59  SILVERSIDE DR ANGIER NC 27501 59 SILVERSIDE DR

200  RUSSELL DR WENDELL NC 27591 200 RUSSELL DR

185  ATKINS PLACE CIR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 185 ATKINS PLACE CIR

225  HIDDEN STREAM DR APEX NC 27539 225 HIDDEN STREAM DR

JR 1005  BELLEWOOD FARMS RD RALEIGH NC 27603 1005 BELLEWOOD FARMS RD

203  WINDSOR WYND PL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 7253 TURNER FISH RD

218  LANE OF TRISTRAM GARNER NC 27529 218 LANE OF TRISTRAM

1925  ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH NC 27610 1925 ROCK QUARRY RD

100  GOODSELL CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 100 GOODSELL CT

141 S PARLIAMENT WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 141 S PARLIAMENT WAY

2409  GILLINGHAM DR APEX NC 27539 2409 GILLINGHAM DR

6216  KRANDON DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6216 KRANDON DR

6216  KRANDON DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6216 KRANDON DR

5625  ALTA VISTA CT RALEIGH NC 27610 5625 ALTA VISTA CT

5033  SUNSET FAIRWAYS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5033 SUNSET FAIRWAYS DR

2627  BRISBANE WOODS WAY CARY NC 27518 2627 BRISBANE WOODS WAY

143  VILLAGE WALK DR CLAYTON NC 27527 143 VILLAGE WALK DR

512 N CHURCH ST CLAYTON NC 27520 512 N CHURCH ST

8413  BELGIUM DR RALEIGH NC 27606 205 S ACADEMY ST # 6017

5033  SUNSET FAIRWAYS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5033 SUNSET FAIRWAYS DR

7227  ALMADEN WAY CARY NC 27518 7227 ALMADEN WAY

147  VILLAGE WALK DR CLAYTON NC 27527 147 VILLAGE WALK DR

91  INDEPENDENCE DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 91 INDEPENDENCE DR

609  ESTES LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 609 ESTES LN

1609  OLD SEXTON PL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1609 OLD SEXTON PL

JR 120  DOUGLAS FIR PL CLAYTON NC 27520 120 DOUGLAS FIR PL

105  TELFORD LN APEX NC 27502 105 TELFORD LN

1805  LAWSON LN APEX NC 27502 1805 LAWSON LN

316 W PARRISH DR BENSON NC 27504 316 W PARRISH DR

104 S FERN ABBEY LN CARY NC 27518 104 S FERN ABBEY LN

506  ANNANDALE DR CARY NC 27511 506 ANNANDALE DR

1  SEVEN OAKS DR CLAYTON NC 27520 1 SEVEN OAKS DR

313  RIVERWALK CIR CARY NC 27511 313 RIVERWALK CIR

2415  LAMBTON WOOD DR APEX NC 27539 2415 LAMBTON WOOD DR

189  MUDHAM RD WENDELL NC 27591 189 MUDHAM RD

104  MEADOWGLADES LN CARY NC 27518 104 MEADOWGLADES LN

2519  TRYON PINES DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2519 TRYON PINES DR

105  GLENSTONE LN CARY NC 27518 105 GLENSTONE LN

R S T U V W
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

WENDELL NC 275910969 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

APEX NC 27539 A

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

DUNN NC 28334 U

ANGIER NC 27501 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9197495120 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27528 9198799223 B

ANGIER NC 27501 W

WENDELL NC 27591 9197106805 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9192919774 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

WILLOW SPRING NC 275929767 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193277473 B

APEX NC 27539 U

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9842040656 B

CARY NC 27519 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196655452 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9194147665 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27502 W

BENSON NC 27504 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192358228 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27539 B

WENDELL NC 27591 9193695942 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002504



YTD PC MASTER

UN U 44 Y 2/20/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 64 NC Y 2/20/1996 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 59 OC Y 3/5/1996 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 52 OH Y 2/28/1996 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 UNC

NL M 58 NC Y 7/8/1996 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 UNC

UN U 44 Y 3/4/2022 |PR29| WEST AVERASBORO

NL U 55 Y 2/22/2022 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

UN M 48 Y 7/22/2020 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

UN F 45 CT Y 9/13/2007 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 49 IL Y 7/1/1996 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

UN F 65 NC N 3/17/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

UN M 52 Y 1/16/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 56 NC Y 10/6/2008 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN M 52 NC Y 9/21/2008 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 52 NY Y 8/22/1996 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 47 NC Y 10/11/1996 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 89 NC Y 1/1/1956 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 58 PA Y 10/6/1996 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

NL F 80 NC Y 10/2/1996 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL F 48 NC Y 3/22/2017 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL M 57 NC Y 1/10/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL M 65 CA Y 6/20/1997 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL M 91 NC Y 1/1/1972 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 UNC

NL M 92 NC Y 1/1/1972 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 UNC

NL M 75 NC Y 1/1/1972 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 UNC

NL F 77 NY Y 5/13/1997 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL M 46 NC Y 5/13/1997 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN M 78 Y 3/10/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 46 NC Y 11/22/2019 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

UN F 68 PA Y 2/13/1997 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL M 76 VA Y 8/29/1997 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL M 61 NC Y 9/17/1997 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 48 NC Y 4/3/2017 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 51 PA Y 1/21/2014 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 51 NC Y 7/23/1997 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 71 NC Y 5/21/1997 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

UN M 72 SC Y 3/17/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

UN F 58 VA Y 2/11/1998 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL M 46 NC Y 2/12/1998 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 UNC

UN F 66 Y 1/21/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL F 42 NY Y 4/1/1998 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 62 NC Y 4/2/1998 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

UN F 42 WI Y 2/21/2022 |PR10B| NORTH CLAYTON 2

UN F 78 Y 3/10/2022 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL F 43 CA Y 5/15/1998 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

NL F 43 NC Y 3/10/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 46 PA Y 5/18/1998 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 86 NY Y 5/20/1998 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 57 NC Y 6/16/1998 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1978 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1958 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1963 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1970 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1964 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1978 |PR29| |PR29|

N 1967 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1974 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1977 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1973 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1957 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1970 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1966 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1970 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1970 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1975 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1933 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1964 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1942 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1974 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1965 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1957 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1931 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1930 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1947 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1945 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1976 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1944 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1976 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1954 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1946 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1961 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1974 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1971 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1971 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1951 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1950 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1964 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1976 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1956 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1980 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1960 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1980 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1944 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1979 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1979 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1976 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1936 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1965 |18-05| |18-05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33860
33861
33862
33863
33864
33865
33866
33867
33868
33869
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33884
33885
33886
33887
33888
33889
33890
33891
33892
33893
33894
33895
33896
33897
33898
33899
33900
33901
33902
33903
33904
33905
33906
33907
33908
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YTD PC MASTER

EH387111 EH000387111 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10445242 A ACTIVE AV

EH387163 EH000387163 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 10445295 A ACTIVE AV

EH388466 EH000388466 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100895093 A ACTIVE AV

EH388700 EH000388700 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 10446862 A ACTIVE AV

EH388921 EH000388921 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10447085 A ACTIVE AV

EH39115 EH000039115 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231233 A ACTIVE AV

EH391674 EH000391674 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 10449890 A ACTIVE A1

EH393757 EH000393757 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100891523 A ACTIVE AV

EH396529 EH000396529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10455341 A ACTIVE A1

EH397803 EH000397803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229967 A ACTIVE AV

EH399351 EH000399351 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 10459969 A ACTIVE AP

EH401108 EH000401108 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100899260 A ACTIVE AN

EH401921 EH000401921 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 10463260 A ACTIVE AV

EH405824 EH000405824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31047894 A ACTIVE AV

EH40660 EH000040660 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888023 A ACTIVE AV

EH406906 EH000406906 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31048976 A ACTIVE AV

EH409889 EH000409889 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31051959 A ACTIVE A1

EH410087 EH000410087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100465617 A ACTIVE AP

EH41088 EH000041088 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230846 A ACTIVE AV

EH411414 EH000411414 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31053484 A ACTIVE AV

EH412191 EH000412191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232791 A ACTIVE AP

EH412489 EH000412489 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31054559 A ACTIVE AP

EH412982 EH000412982 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31055052 A ACTIVE AV

EH415857 EH000415857 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31057927 A ACTIVE A1

EH415898 EH000415898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100436994 A ACTIVE AP

EH41755 EH000041755 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 8312260 A ACTIVE AP

EH41968 EH000041968 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 8350580 A ACTIVE A1

EH420828 EH000420828 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100798943 A ACTIVE A1

EH426282 EH000426282 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31068358 A ACTIVE AV

EH426582 EH000426582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31068658 A ACTIVE A1

EH426680 EH000426680 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31068756 A ACTIVE A1

EH426816 EH000426816 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100880061 A ACTIVE AP

EH427143 EH000427143 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31069219 A ACTIVE AV

EH427772 EH000427772 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31069848 A ACTIVE AV

EH429425 EH000429425 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100247396 A ACTIVE AP

EH430485 EH000430485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31072562 A ACTIVE AP

EH4312 EH000004312 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 139990 A ACTIVE AV

EH435205 EH000435205 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31077284 A ACTIVE AV

EH437356 EH000437356 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31079437 A ACTIVE AV

EH438830 EH000438830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33120678 A ACTIVE AP

EH43965 EH000043965 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 8781080 A ACTIVE AV

EH443151 EH000443151 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940261 A ACTIVE AV

EH446184 EH000446184 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31088265 A ACTIVE A1

EH446328 EH000446328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31088409 A ACTIVE AV

EH448591 EH000448591 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 31090672 A ACTIVE AV

EH451562 EH000451562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31093645 A ACTIVE AV

EH452124 EH000452124 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33098154 A ACTIVE AV

EH454523 EH000454523 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31096606 A ACTIVE AV

EH454886 EH000454886 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31096969 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MIZELLE RANDALL KEITH

VERIFIED MICKEL JEFFREY ROBERT

VERIFIED BLAKE AYNMARIE JOYCE

VERIFIED EDWARDS IVAN LANCE

VERIFIED BAGWELL CHRISTY SHORE

VERIFIED MCALISTER SUSAN SKIPPER

UNVERIFIED LEHEW CANDACE WHITEHURST

VERIFIED RICE STEPHEN DOUGLAS

UNVERIFIED PEARCE THOMAS EARL

VERIFIED THOMAS RICHARD FRANKLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING VALENTINE KATHLEEN MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW BRUNER ALLISON PAIGE

VERIFIED SREENIVASAN SUDHAKAR

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JAMMIE LEE

VERIFIED STEPHENSON BOBBY GRAY

VERIFIED COOPER MYRA WEISS

UNVERIFIED FERRELL SYLVIA PRISCILLA

VERIFICATION PENDING THORPE JAMES LORTON

VERIFIED HARRIS FRANCES KING

VERIFIED STEVENSON WILLIAM GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD JEANETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAVOLDI CYNTHIA DAWN

VERIFIED LEONARDS MARGARET MOULTRIE

UNVERIFIED SONNEY KERMIT EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN WAYNE RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING TART CLARA BASS

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR STEVEN ELLIS

UNVERIFIED NELSON WARREN GREGORY

VERIFIED MCCULLOUGH GWYN ANN

UNVERIFIED FORD JEFFREY ALLEN

UNVERIFIED CARROLL BARRY JEAN DETWILER

VERIFICATION PENDING MACK MARY GAY

VERIFIED GIBBONS KATHLEEN LAMBERT

VERIFIED DUCKETT JILL MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYD CARLTON LEONARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CASHWELL JASON CALHOUN

VERIFIED ALLEN RICHARD TERRY

VERIFIED BINGHAM JAMES ALAN

VERIFIED MCLEOD DANIEL THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS JOSEPH FRANK CHARLES

VERIFIED WALL DANA CHARLES

VERIFIED ORR KATHERINE MARIE

UNVERIFIED OCONNOR DAVID V

VERIFIED WILSON REID EVAN

VERIFIED SCHREIBER CARL AVERY

VERIFIED KILEY COLLEEN ALAYNE

VERIFIED ALVERSON JENNIFER JEAN

VERIFIED MOORE JOHNATHAN RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOGAN DAWN MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

100  BALTIMORE RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 100 BALTIMORE RD

1801  PICTOU RD RALEIGH NC 27606 1801 PICTOU RD

816  AVENT FERRY RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 816 AVENT FERRY RD

1528  INGRAHAM DR APEX NC 27502 1528 INGRAHAM DR

5107  AUBURN CHURCH RD GARNER NC 27529 5107 AUBURN CHURCH RD

629  WARM WIND DR CLAYTON NC 27527 629 WARM WIND DR

108  CRIMMONS CIR CARY NC 27511 108 CRIMMONS CIR

1117  WICKERLEAF WAY GARNER NC 27529 1117 WICKERLEAF WAY

1001  SPANISH MOSS LN GARNER NC 27529 1001 SPANISH MOSS LN

JR 144  CENTERLINE DR SELMA NC 27576 144 CENTERLINE DR

300  FOLEY DR GARNER NC 27529 300 FOLEY DR

124 N WEST ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 124 N WEST ST

106  TEMPLE GATE DR CARY NC 27518 106 TEMPLE GATE DR

JR 225 W BALLENTINE ST HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 PO BOX 252

1221 N BROAD ST   #319A FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1221 N BROAD ST # 319A

4209  BARKTON WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 4209 BARKTON WAY

6004  HOLLY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5265 SUNSET LAKE RD

2313  FISHING CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2313 FISHING CT

3432  CROCKERS NUB RD KENLY NC 27542 3432 CROCKERS NUB RD

2608  MARY MARVIN TRL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2608 MARY MARVIN TRL

38  SWAIN ST CLAYTON NC 27527 38 SWAIN ST

313  HOLLY GREEN LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 313 HOLLY GREEN LN

1412  APPLETHORN DR APEX NC 27502 1412 APPLETHORN DR

3708  SKY MEADOW DR APEX NC 27539 3708 SKY MEADOW DR

8308  OAKCLIFF LN ANGIER NC 27501 8308 OAKCLIFF LN

1227  POPLAR AVE GARNER NC 27529 1227 POPLAR AVE

6505  WILSHIRE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 6505 WILSHIRE DR

1632  AUDUBON PARC DR CARY NC 27518 1632 AUDUBON PARC DR

732  SHOALS LAKE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 732 SHOALS LAKE DR

1600  PATTERSON GROVE RD APEX NC 27502 1600 PATTERSON GROVE RD

2921  TRAM RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2921 TRAM RD

305 E GARNER RD   #205 GARNER NC 27529 305 E GARNER RD # 205

515  LYNDENBURY DR APEX NC 27502 515 LYNDENBURY DR

5417  WILLOW BRIDGE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5417 WILLOW BRIDGE LN

2206  TRYON TOWNE CIR CARY NC 27518 2206 TRYON TOWNE CIR

314  FAIRFIELD LN CARY NC 27511 314 FAIRFIELD LN

102  PARSONS LN CARY NC 27511 102 PARSONS LN

4600  LINKSLAND DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 4600 LINKSLAND DR

JR 7109  THACKER CT RALEIGH NC 27603 7109 THACKER CT

187  HOMESTEAD WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 187 HOMESTEAD WAY

601  FRANCES DR GARNER NC 27529 601 FRANCES DR

31  WINDBROOK CT FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 31 WINDBROOK CT

2116  COLORWOOD CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2116 COLORWOOD CT

308  SOUTHGLEN DR CARY NC 27518 308 SOUTHGLEN DR

1008  SANTA ROSA DR APEX NC 27502 1008 SANTA ROSA DR

2404  FORDCREST DR APEX NC 27502 2404 FORDCREST DR

76  HORIZON TRL GARNER NC 27529 76 HORIZON TRL

813  NOCONIA PL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 813 NOCONIA PL

225  HIDDEN STREAM DR APEX NC 27539 225 HIDDEN STREAM DR

R S T U V W
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CARY NC 27511 W

GARNER NC 27529 U

GARNER NC 27529 B

SELMA NC 27576 4704396281 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 275400252 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

BOX 21 HOLLY SPRINGS NC 275403793 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

KENLY NC 27542 9197797055 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196026091 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27539 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 B

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27511 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 9199462131 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27539 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 60 VA Y 6/16/1998 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL M 42 NY Y 6/30/1998 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 UNC

NL U 56 Y 3/17/2022 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 68 IL Y 7/20/1998 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL F 50 NC Y 8/10/1998 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 UNC

UN F 69 Y 3/7/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 46 NC Y 7/22/1998 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

UN U 73 Y 3/16/2022 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL M 57 NC Y 9/16/1998 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 47 NC Y 1/26/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL F 62 CT Y 11/16/1998 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

UN F 43 Y 4/5/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 62 OC Y 10/2/1998 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL M 65 NC Y 1/19/1999 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

UN U 88 Y 2/17/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL F 84 NY Y 11/23/1998 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

NL F 72 OC Y 2/15/1999 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL M 57 NY Y 3/18/2016 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL F 83 NC Y 2/2/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 62 MI Y 2/22/1999 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN F 67 NC N 3/30/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 54 CA Y 3/12/1999 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 50 SC Y 4/6/1999 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL M 78 PA Y 5/12/1999 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

UN M 43 NE Y 11/6/2015 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL F 85 NC Y 1/1/1968 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

NL M 74 NC Y 1/1/1972 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

UN U 56 Y 9/30/2020 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 55 CA Y 9/8/1999 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL M 59 KS Y 8/31/1999 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 44 OH N 9/2/1999 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN F 69 NC Y 12/14/2021 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL F 65 CA Y 9/22/1999 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 56 CA Y 9/30/1999 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL M 43 NC Y 4/28/2012 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 46 NC Y 10/15/1999 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 75 VA Y 1/1/1968 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL M 60 KY Y 12/30/1999 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 42 NC Y 2/3/2000 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 41 NC Y 10/25/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 74 NC Y 1/1/1972 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

NL U 41 Y 1/12/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 45 VA Y 5/5/2000 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL M 58 IN Y 5/1/2000 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

UN M 47 MD Y 5/9/2000 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 48 OH Y 6/23/2000 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 52 NY Y 1/21/2010 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL M 49 OC Y 8/3/2000 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL F 45 NC Y 8/10/2000 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002518



YTD PC MASTER

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1962 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1980 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1966 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1954 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1972 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1953 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1976 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1949 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1965 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1975 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1960 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1979 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1960 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1957 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1934 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1938 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1950 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1965 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1939 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1960 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1955 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1968 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1972 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1944 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1979 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1937 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1948 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1966 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1967 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1963 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1978 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1953 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1957 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1966 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1979 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1976 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1947 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1962 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1980 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1981 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1948 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1981 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1977 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1964 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1975 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1974 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1970 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1973 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1977 |06-06| |06-06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
33909
33910
33911
33912
33913
33914
33915
33916
33917
33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33950
33951
33952
33953
33954
33955
33956
33957
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YTD PC MASTER

EH456033 EH000456033 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31098116 A ACTIVE AV

EH456527 EH000456527 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31098610 A ACTIVE AV

EH459545 EH000459545 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31101628 A ACTIVE AV

EH460003 EH000460003 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31102087 A ACTIVE AV

EH461962 EH000461962 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31104046 A ACTIVE AV

EH462256 EH000462256 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31104340 A ACTIVE AP

EH462955 EH000462955 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100756860 A ACTIVE AV

EH463277 EH000463277 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31105361 A ACTIVE AV

EH463325 EH000463325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31105409 A ACTIVE AV

EH465695 EH000465695 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31107779 A ACTIVE AV

EH46635 EH000046635 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231052 A ACTIVE AV

EH468710 EH000468710 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229656 A ACTIVE AV

EH469375 EH000469375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31111459 A ACTIVE AV

EH46991 EH000046991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9465810 A ACTIVE AV

EH470244 EH000470244 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230212 A ACTIVE AV

EH472539 EH000472539 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229530 A ACTIVE A1

EH472997 EH000472997 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100890525 A ACTIVE AV

EH47424 EH000047424 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9559180 A ACTIVE A1

EH475285 EH000475285 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31117370 A ACTIVE AV

EH475648 EH000475648 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31117733 A ACTIVE AV

EH478205 EH000478205 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898055 A ACTIVE AP

EH482571 EH000482571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230067 A ACTIVE AV

EH482722 EH000482722 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33230196 A ACTIVE AV

EH4830 EH000004830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 249560 A ACTIVE A1

EH4832 EH000004832 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 249600 A ACTIVE A1

EH483892 EH000483892 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31125977 A ACTIVE AV

EH485584 EH000485584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31127669 A ACTIVE AV

EH487022 EH000487022 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 900150 A ACTIVE A1

EH487500 EH000487500 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31129585 A ACTIVE A1

EH48834 EH000048834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9704367 A ACTIVE AV

EH488396 EH000488396 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33145470 A ACTIVE AP

EH489382 EH000489382 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31131467 A ACTIVE A1

EH490478 EH000490478 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31132563 A ACTIVE A1

EH490479 EH000490479 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31132564 A ACTIVE A1

EH491738 EH000491738 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31133824 A ACTIVE AV

EH49204 EH000049204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9705787 A ACTIVE A1

EH494279 EH000494279 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229240 A ACTIVE AV

EH494403 EH000494403 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230521 A ACTIVE AV

EH496286 EH000496286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31138372 A ACTIVE AV

EH49711 EH000049711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9708860 A ACTIVE AP

EH497530 EH000497530 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31139616 A ACTIVE AP

EH499913 EH000499913 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31141999 A ACTIVE AP

EH500293 EH000500293 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31142379 A ACTIVE AV

EH50182 EH000050182 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9712021 A ACTIVE A1

EH502104 EH000502104 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31144190 A ACTIVE AV

EH502792 EH000502792 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31144878 A ACTIVE AP

EH504914 EH000504914 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31147000 A ACTIVE AV

EH505879 EH000505879 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 940713 A ACTIVE AV

EH506961 EH000506961 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31149047 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
33968
33969
33970
33971
33972
33973
33974
33975
33976
33977
33978
33979
33980
33981
33982
33983
33984
33985
33986
33987
33988
33989
33990
33991
33992
33993
33994
33995
33996
33997
33998
33999
34000
34001
34002
34003
34004
34005
34006
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FAW RYAN NICHOLAS

VERIFIED TASAICO HUMBERTO ADOLFO

VERIFIED HOCKADAY JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED SANDERSON FELICIA KIM

VERIFIED WALLACE STEPHANIE BARTELS

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH JESSICA PAGE

VERIFIED LASSITER SHEILIA KAY

VERIFIED TAYLOR PHILLIP EDGAR

VERIFIED PRITKO STEVEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED EVANS CAROLYN LORENE

VERIFIED ETHERIDGE VICKY WILSON

VERIFIED YODER JOHN PATRICK

VERIFIED STEPHENSON VICTOR GRAHAM

VERIFIED GARRIS BETSY WOODARD

VERIFIED MITCHELL RALPH LEE

UNVERIFIED SIMON ANESA TREVON

VERIFIED MCCOLLUM ANTHONY LEWIS

UNVERIFIED YARBOROUGH BILLY JOHN

VERIFIED MAUL MAURINE FANNING

VERIFIED ADAMS STEPHANIE IRWIN

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESCOTT MATTHEW DALE

VERIFIED HICKS LLEWELLYN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MATTHEW ISAAC

UNVERIFIED ASHBY CARLTON STEPHEN

UNVERIFIED ASHBY CORA CORNELIA

VERIFIED JACOB HOMER JOHNSON

VERIFIED MOSLEY BOBBITT REBE LATORIE

UNVERIFIED BRASWELL SUSAN ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED COSENTINO CHERI L

VERIFIED ASBILL ROGER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING MARK ELIZABETH CAMERON

UNVERIFIED BATTISTA EDWARD J

UNVERIFIED SCHUMANN KRISTA SMITH

UNVERIFIED SCHUMANN ERIC PAUL

VERIFIED BATTISTA REBECCA LYNN

UNVERIFIED SULLIVAN MARY F

VERIFIED AUTON JEREMY DWAYNE

VERIFIED FERRELL ADAM LANCE

VERIFIED FRUTOS MAUREEN DELANEY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTSON ROBERT RUDOLPH

VERIFICATION PENDING YARBROUGH SUSAN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS JOSEPH LEE

VERIFIED SANDERSON BUDDY RAY

UNVERIFIED MASON STACEY BRYAN

VERIFIED KALLANDER JOEL NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING PATE MARY ANN

VERIFIED SHULLER JEFFREY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED DENTON MARY FULGHUM

VERIFIED KIMBLE WALLACE CANDICE JOVON

L M N O P Q
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
33968
33969
33970
33971
33972
33973
33974
33975
33976
33977
33978
33979
33980
33981
33982
33983
33984
33985
33986
33987
33988
33989
33990
33991
33992
33993
33994
33995
33996
33997
33998
33999
34000
34001
34002
34003
34004
34005
34006
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YTD PC MASTER

133  OLD ROSE PATH GARNER NC 27529 133 OLD ROSE PATH

5735  HEATHERSTONE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5735 HEATHERSTONE DR

2504  HIP HOP LN RALEIGH NC 27610 2504 HIP HOP LN

212  CAHORS TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 212 CAHORS TRL

3605  TARTANCROFT PL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3605 TARTANCROFT PL

301  MEADOWCREST PL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 301 MEADOWCREST PL

111  NEW KENT PL CARY NC 27511 111 NEW KENT PL

JR 1912  KYLEWOOD CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1912 KYLEWOOD CT

1208  MATISSE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1208 MATISSE DR

324 W JONES ST   #104 FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 324 W JONES ST # 104

93  LIGHTHAVEN LN CLAYTON NC 27527 93 LIGHTHAVEN LN

12 N STONEHAVEN WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 12 N STONEHAVEN WAY

4709  HOMEPLACE DR APEX NC 27539 4709 HOMEPLACE DR

3813  YATES MILL POND RD RALEIGH NC 27606 3813 YATES MILL POND RD

269  CLARENCE LN GARNER NC 27529 269 CLARENCE LN

14  SWEET MAPLE CT CLAYTON NC 27527 14 SWEET MAPLE CT

5841  TIMBER LN RALEIGH NC 27606 5841 TIMBER LN

106  PALACE GREEN CARY NC 27518 106 PALACE GREEN

100  WINDWICK CT CARY NC 27518 100 WINDWICK CT

827  SPARTACUS CT CARY NC 27518 827 SPARTACUS CT

108  BOUNTYWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 108 BOUNTYWOOD DR

476 S PARLIAMENT WAY CLAYTON NC 27520 476 S PARLIAMENT WAY

13  COMBINE TRL BENSON NC 27504 13 COMBINE TRL

JR 6912  PENNY RD RALEIGH NC 27606 6912 PENNY RD

6912  PENNY RD RALEIGH NC 27606 6912 PENNY RD

4040  FRANKS CREEK DR CARY NC 27518 4040 FRANKS CREEK DR

4810  SLEEPY FALLS RUN KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4810 SLEEPY FALLS RUN

181  OLD MILL RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 181 OLD MILL RD

401  NEVIS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 401 NEVIS DR

322  MOUNT EDEN PL CARY NC 27518 322 MOUNT EDEN PL

120  PRINCESS ANN CT CLAYTON NC 27520 120 PRINCESS ANN CT

106  CRICKENTREE DR CARY NC 27518 106 CRICKENTREE DR

104  MEADOW FOX RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 MEADOW FOX RD

JR 104  MEADOW FOX RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 MEADOW FOX RD

106  CRICKENTREE DR CARY NC 27518 106 CRICKENTREE DR

213  LANE OF SIR LANCELOT GARNER NC 27529 213 LANE OF SIR LANCELOT

36  MACARA CT ANGIER NC 27501 36 MACARA CT

515  STARLING ST CLAYTON NC 27520 515 STARLING ST

205  MAGNOLIA BREEZE CT APEX NC 27502 205 MAGNOLIA BREEZE CT

JR 1425 E STONE ARCH DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1425 E STONE ARCH DR

2741 E GARNER RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2741 E GARNER RD

101  MACCLAMROCK CT CARY NC 27518 101 MACCLAMROCK CT

212  CAHORS TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 212 CAHORS TRL

2860  ANFIELD RD RALEIGH NC 27606 2860 ANFIELD RD

5105  DAMASK CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5105 DAMASK CT

4535  TREEROSE WAY RALEIGH NC 27606 4535 TREEROSE WAY

112  LARGE OAKS DR CARY NC 27518 112 LARGE OAKS DR

11280  NC 55 E DUNN NC 28334 11280 NC 55 E

113  RACCOON PATH HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 113 RACCOON PATH

R S T U V W
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
33968
33969
33970
33971
33972
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33997
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YTD PC MASTER

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 U

CLAYTON NC 27527 U

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

GARNER NC 27529 9195798988 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27539 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 9195201783 U

BENSON NC 27504 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27518 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9198303251 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196026959 W

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

ANGIER NC 27501 U

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27518 W

DUNN NC 28334 U

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
33968
33969
33970
33971
33972
33973
33974
33975
33976
33977
33978
33979
33980
33981
33982
33983
33984
33985
33986
33987
33988
33989
33990
33991
33992
33993
33994
33995
33996
33997
33998
33999
34000
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34002
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34004
34005
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 40 NC Y 8/9/2000 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 61 OC Y 8/21/2000 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 40 NC Y 9/7/2000 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL F 47 OC Y 9/11/2000 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 56 MO Y 9/18/2000 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

UN F 43 MA Y 9/15/2000 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

NL F 71 MO Y 5/29/2020 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

UN M 73 DC Y 10/2/2000 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 57 PA Y 9/10/2000 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 64 NC Y 10/12/2000 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN U 70 Y 3/2/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN U 41 Y 1/16/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 68 NC Y 10/11/2000 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 68 NC Y 1/1/1972 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN M 49 AL Y 2/2/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN F 52 Y 1/10/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

UN U 40 Y 3/8/2022 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 81 NC Y 1/1/1970 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 55 MD Y 10/13/2000 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 57 NY Y 10/11/2000 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN U 41 Y 3/28/2022 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 49 NC Y 1/20/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

UN M 43 NC Y 2/2/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL M 80 VA Y 1/1/1972 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 75 NC Y 1/1/1971 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL M 63 OC Y 12/15/2000 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 45 NC Y 12/15/2000 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 KNI

NL F 39 NC Y 1/10/2017 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 54 VA Y 1/29/2001 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 67 NC Y 1/1/1976 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 47 NC Y 3/15/2016 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 64 PA Y 1/26/2001 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 55 GA Y 2/23/2001 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL M 57 MD Y 2/23/2001 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 62 PA Y 3/21/2001 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 87 NC Y 1/1/1976 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

UN U 43 Y 12/30/2021 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL M 39 NC Y 2/11/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 53 NY Y 6/4/2001 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN M 63 NC Y 4/8/1980 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 56 NY Y 6/13/2001 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

NL M 55 NC Y 7/31/2001 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL M 51 OK Y 7/30/2001 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 67 NC Y 1/1/1976 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL M 76 MN Y 8/21/2001 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL F 53 AL Y 8/20/2001 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL M 51 NC Y 9/24/2001 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL U 68 Y 2/12/2022 |PR25| EAST AVERASBORO

UN F 39 CA Y 10/10/2001 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
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33969
33970
33971
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YTD PC MASTER

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

KNIGHTDALE 13 10B 10B 14

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
33958
33959
33960
33961
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33965
33966
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33968
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YTD PC MASTER

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM02 COMMISSION #2 AVER AVERASBORO TOWNSHIP SC02

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
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33969
33970
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCHOOL #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BB BC BD BE
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
33968
33969
33970
33971
33972
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33981
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YTD PC MASTER

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

KNI KNIGHTDALE 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
33958
33959
33960
33961
33962
33963
33964
33965
33966
33967
33968
33969
33970
33971
33972
33973
33974
33975
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1982 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1961 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1982 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1975 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1966 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1979 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1951 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1949 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1965 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1958 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1952 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1981 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1954 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1954 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1973 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1970 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1982 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1941 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1967 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1965 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1981 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1973 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1979 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1942 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1947 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1959 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1977 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1983 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1968 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1955 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1975 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1958 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1967 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1965 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1960 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1935 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1979 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1983 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1969 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1959 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1966 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1967 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1971 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1955 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1946 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1969 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1971 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1954 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1983 |06-01| |06-01|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH507226 EH000507226 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31149312 A ACTIVE AP

EH508474 EH000508474 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889236 A ACTIVE AV

EH509061 EH000509061 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31151147 A ACTIVE AV

EH512326 EH000512326 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31154412 A ACTIVE AV

EH513499 EH000513499 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31155585 A ACTIVE AV

EH515498 EH000515498 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31157604 A ACTIVE AV

EH516259 EH000516259 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33123634 A ACTIVE AP

EH517362 EH000517362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31159558 A ACTIVE AV

EH517665 EH000517665 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31159881 A ACTIVE AV

EH51778 EH000051778 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9720839 A ACTIVE AV

EH51941 EH000051941 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9721484 A ACTIVE AV

EH520246 EH000520246 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33171697 A ACTIVE AP

EH521215 EH000521215 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31163482 A ACTIVE AV

EH521393 EH000521393 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100073942 A ACTIVE A1

EH525662 EH000525662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31167938 A ACTIVE AP

EH526501 EH000526501 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31168777 A ACTIVE AV

EH526810 EH000526810 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31169086 A ACTIVE AV

EH529813 EH000529813 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31172089 A ACTIVE AV

EH529836 EH000529836 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31172112 A ACTIVE AV

EH52984 EH000052984 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9725539 A ACTIVE AV

EH530072 EH000530072 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 31172348 A ACTIVE AV

EH530584 EH000530584 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31172860 A ACTIVE AV

EH53208 EH000053208 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9726508 A ACTIVE AV

EH532754 EH000532754 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158415 A ACTIVE AV

EH533515 EH000533515 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31175791 A ACTIVE A1

EH534238 EH000534238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941265 A ACTIVE AV

EH536774 EH000536774 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230569 A ACTIVE AV

EH538478 EH000538478 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31180754 A ACTIVE AP

EH538719 EH000538719 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31180995 A ACTIVE AV

EH540089 EH000540089 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31182365 A ACTIVE AV

EH540839 EH000540839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231046 A ACTIVE AV

EH547256 EH000547256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31189532 A ACTIVE AP

EH550692 EH000550692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31192968 A ACTIVE AV

EH552378 EH000552378 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158379 A ACTIVE AV

EH554486 EH000554486 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31196763 A ACTIVE AV

EH556397 EH000556397 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230077 A ACTIVE AV

EH55721 EH000055721 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9805723 A ACTIVE AV

EH55768 EH000055768 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9805838 A ACTIVE AV

EH558014 EH000558014 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231411 A ACTIVE A1

EH558543 EH000558543 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 922987 A ACTIVE AV

EH560124 EH000560124 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31202403 A ACTIVE AV

EH560322 EH000560322 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31202601 A ACTIVE AV

EH561820 EH000561820 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100396849 A ACTIVE AP

EH562585 EH000562585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232774 A ACTIVE AP

EH562916 EH000562916 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31205195 A ACTIVE AV

EH562942 EH000562942 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31205221 A ACTIVE A1

EH563285 EH000563285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31205594 A ACTIVE AV

EH563568 EH000563568 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31205877 A ACTIVE AP

EH564042 EH000564042 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31206481 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING LONGMIRE TERRY GLENN

VERIFIED COX SHEARIN TEAGUE

VERIFIED JOHNSTON DEBORAH BEETON

VERIFIED YAREM SHARON ANN

VERIFIED JOHNSON HEATHER HAYS

VERIFIED USHER LEE BREEDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING GLADNEY CURTIS JEROME

VERIFIED SANCHEZ FERNANDO

VERIFIED RICHMOND TERRY LEE

VERIFIED HAYNES JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED HARRIETT JOHN RAY

VERIFICATION PENDING DEEL ANTHONY DAVID

VERIFIED LAWRENCE KEVIN LOUIS

UNVERIFIED HA WILLIAM HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING STEELE ADAM HILTON

VERIFIED HARTMAN JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED FLANAGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED COLLINS CATHERINE MARY

VERIFIED BENEVIDES COLBY MANGUM

VERIFIED SEAGROVES RALPH WILLIAM

VERIFIED YOUNG CAROLINE SHEPARD

VERIFIED JOHANSON ZACHARY GEORGE

VERIFIED MYERS JAMES CECIL

VERIFIED REECE PHILIP KIAH

UNVERIFIED MANN STERLING MANLEY

VERIFIED DRY KEVIN ASHTON

VERIFIED WHEELER DEBORAH C

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL VARSHA RAMESH

VERIFIED REIF JEFFREY ALAN

VERIFIED HARDY PAUL BRIAN

VERIFIED BUNCH CHERITA JANINE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCHUGH DAMIAN FRANCIS

VERIFIED SIMMONS CHRISTOPHER JORDAN

VERIFIED LINEBERRY BRYAN KEITH

VERIFIED HUETHER RICHARD JOSEPH

VERIFIED DAVENPORT ALISHA NICOLE

VERIFIED CROW DAVID SMITH

VERIFIED HARRIETT ZONNA BRIGGS

UNVERIFIED PERSCELL MICHELLE DENISE

VERIFIED MANNING REBECCA LAUREN

VERIFIED MATSUO CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED BORING ROY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLDER MATTHEW PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING DOWNING CARLA MAE

VERIFIED LIVESAY AMY DAVIS

UNVERIFIED GHIOLD SHARON GOMILLION

VERIFIED FUQUA TYNISA LAVERN WINTERS

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLAM KENNETH LEON

VERIFIED BAKER BRENDA WALL
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2213  FOXTROT RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2213 FOXTROT RD

2650  JORDAN POINTE BLVD NEW HILL NC 27562 2650 JORDAN POINTE BLVD

8608  BELLS LAKE RD APEX NC 27539 8608 BELLS LAKE RD

2329  BRASSTOWN LN APEX NC 27502 2329 BRASSTOWN LN

2121  CINEMA DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2121 CINEMA DR

101  HIGHCREST CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 101 HIGHCREST CT

216  SALERNO DR CLAYTON NC 27527 216 SALERNO DR

2608  GREYSON ST RALEIGH NC 27610 2608 GREYSON ST

5340  GARDEN SPRINGS LN   #302 RALEIGH NC 27610 5340 GARDEN SPRINGS LN # 302

2920  WOODSLOPE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2920 WOODSLOPE DR

306  BRIERRIDGE DR APEX NC 27502 306 BRIERRIDGE DR

145  ELLAS LN CLAYTON NC 27520 145 ELLAS LN

3021  FRIENDSHIP RD APEX NC 27502 3021 FRIENDSHIP RD

1114  RICE RANCH WAY CARY NC 27518 1114 RICE RANCH WAY

501  WILD HOLLY LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 501 WILD HOLLY LN

2228  BETHLEHEM RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2228 BETHLEHEM RD

2309  HENDRICKS HILL LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2309 HENDRICKS HILL LN

101  ARBOR CREEK DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 101 ARBOR CREEK DR

110  LOCHINVAR CT CARY NC 27511 110 LOCHINVAR CT

2008  CHEDINGTON DR APEX NC 27502 2008 CHEDINGTON DR

204  CONCANNON CT CARY NC 27511 204 CONCANNON CT

204  AVENT MEADOWS LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 204 AVENT MEADOWS LN

6113  DWIGHT ROWLAND RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 6113 DWIGHT ROWLAND RD

500  BENNETT DR SELMA NC 27576 500 BENNETT DR

5416  BRUSHY MEADOWS DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5416 BRUSHY MEADOWS DR

569 N WILLOW ST ANGIER NC 27501 569 N WILLOW ST

293  HORNBEAM LN WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 293 HORNBEAM LN

2916  MEADOW BLUFFS WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2916 MEADOW BLUFFS WAY

3537  OGLE DR CARY NC 27518 3537 OGLE DR

8033  ROLLING HILLS DR RALEIGH NC 27603 8033 ROLLING HILLS DR

139  PINE MEADOW WAY MIDDLESEX NC 27557 139 PINE MEADOW WAY

216  SHILLINGS CHASE DR CARY NC 27518 216 SHILLINGS CHASE DR

1001  BRICKSTONE DR APEX NC 27502 1001 BRICKSTONE DR

49  DIAMOND CREEK DR CLAYTON NC 27520 49 DIAMOND CREEK DR

7339  PEKIN DR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 7339 PEKIN DR

2555  SUMTER DR GARNER NC 27529 2555 SUMTER DR

111  BROOKRIDGE DR CARY NC 27518 111 BROOKRIDGE DR

306  BRIERRIDGE DR APEX NC 27502 306 BRIERRIDGE DR

111  FLYING POINT LN CLAYTON NC 27520 111 FLYING POINT LN

65  DERBY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 65 DERBY LN

2313  EAGLES WATCH CT APEX NC 27502 2313 EAGLES WATCH CT

4110  HENDRICKS HILL LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 4110 HENDRICKS HILL LN

2201  BETHLEHEM RD RALEIGH NC 27610 2201 BETHLEHEM RD

903  HOBBS ST CLAYTON NC 27520 903 HOBBS ST

8105  ROSIERE DR APEX NC 27539 8105 ROSIERE DR

102 W CAMDEN FOREST DR CARY NC 27518 102 W CAMDEN FOREST DR

3524  MACKINAC ISLAND LN RALEIGH NC 27610 3524 MACKINAC ISLAND LN

2424  KEITH DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2424 KEITH DR

910  WADE AVE GARNER NC 27529 910 WADE AVE
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

NEW HILL NC 27562 U

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9196224659 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197714456 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27511 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SELMA NC 27576 9194265807 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

ANGIER NC 27501 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9198155179 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

MIDDLESEX NC 27557 B

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196074697 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

GARNER NC 27529 U

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 U

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9196658473 W

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

APEX NC 27539 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 W
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NL M 59 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

UN U 70 Y 2/28/2022 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 81 NY Y 11/8/2001 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

NL F 58 PA Y 12/28/2001 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 48 OC Y 1/28/2002 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 54 TX Y 2/20/2002 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL M 39 NC Y 12/28/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 65 NY Y 2/24/1998 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

NL M 55 NC Y 3/12/2002 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL M 82 VA Y 1/1/1976 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 UNC

NL M 73 NC Y 1/1/1976 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 43 WV Y 5/18/2018 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL M 50 NC Y 5/6/2002 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

UN M 38 NJ Y 7/23/2008 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 39 NC Y 6/6/2002 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 47 CA Y 6/19/2002 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

HL F 53 MA Y 6/28/2002 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 52 NJ Y 8/8/2002 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 51 NC Y 8/9/2002 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL M 73 NC Y 1/1/1976 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 50 NC Y 8/2/2002 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 38 WI Y 8/13/2002 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN M 76 IA Y 1/1/1984 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL M 42 OC Y 9/13/2016 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

UN M 79 NC N 9/10/2002 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

UN M 38 Y 3/14/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 68 NC Y 2/15/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL F 63 OC Y 10/9/2002 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 71 NY Y 10/11/2002 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN M 54 NC Y 10/11/2002 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL U 45 Y 3/2/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 56 OC Y 1/13/2003 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL M 53 DC Y 2/25/2003 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 37 GA Y 10/22/2016 |PR27B| NORTH SMITHFIELD 2

NL M 57 NY Y 4/17/2003 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN U 38 Y 1/31/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 74 NC Y 1/1/1976 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL F 70 OK Y 1/1/1976 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

UN U 38 Y 3/11/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON

NL F 37 NC Y 5/7/2020 |PR32| CENTRAL HARNETT NEILLS CREEK

NL M 54 NY Y 6/13/2003 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL M 63 CA Y 6/6/2003 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN M 38 NC Y 10/8/2014 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL U 48 Y 3/30/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL F 49 MD Y 7/24/2003 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL F 59 LA Y 7/26/2003 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 46 PA Y 8/4/2003 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL M 50 NC Y 7/23/2003 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 68 NC Y 8/6/2003 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR
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YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14
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33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

6 CM03 COMMISSION #3 NC NEILLS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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34024
34025
34026
34027
34028
34029
34030
34031
34032
34033
34034
34035
34036
34037
34038
34039
34040
34041
34042
34043
34044
34045
34046
34047
34048
34049
34050
34051
34052
34053
34054
34055
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1952 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1941 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1964 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1974 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1968 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1983 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1957 |01-19| |01-19|

N 1967 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1940 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1949 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1979 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1972 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1984 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1983 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1975 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1969 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1970 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1971 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1949 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1972 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1984 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1946 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1980 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1943 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1984 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1954 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1959 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1951 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1968 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1977 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1966 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1969 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1985 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1965 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1984 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1948 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1952 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1984 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1985 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1968 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1959 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1984 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1974 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1973 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1963 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1976 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1972 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1954 |16-06| |16-06|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34007
34008
34009
34010
34011
34012
34013
34014
34015
34016
34017
34018
34019
34020
34021
34022
34023
34024
34025
34026
34027
34028
34029
34030
34031
34032
34033
34034
34035
34036
34037
34038
34039
34040
34041
34042
34043
34044
34045
34046
34047
34048
34049
34050
34051
34052
34053
34054
34055
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EH564126 EH000564126 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100402013 A ACTIVE AV

EH564349 EH000564349 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31206788 A ACTIVE AV

EH565305 EH000565305 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33143291 A ACTIVE AP

EH565409 EH000565409 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100720463 A ACTIVE AV

EH56542 EH000056542 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 934725 A ACTIVE A1

EH566034 EH000566034 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31208473 A ACTIVE A1

EH568057 EH000568057 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31210526 A ACTIVE AV

EH568161 EH000568161 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31210630 A ACTIVE AV

EH568948 EH000568948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31211417 A ACTIVE AV

EH573727 EH000573727 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31216208 A ACTIVE AV

EH574482 EH000574482 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33129565 A ACTIVE AV

EH574558 EH000574558 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887918 A ACTIVE AV

EH574560 EH000574560 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31217041 A ACTIVE AV

EH575979 EH000575979 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 31218460 A ACTIVE A1

EH576723 EH000576723 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33221887 A ACTIVE AP

EH577510 EH000577510 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31219991 A ACTIVE AP

EH579266 EH000579266 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31221757 A ACTIVE AV

EH579652 EH000579652 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100889110 A ACTIVE AV

EH58011 EH000058011 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9813743 A ACTIVE AP

EH58036 EH000058036 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9813835 A ACTIVE AV

EH580974 EH000580974 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31223498 A ACTIVE AV

EH581903 EH000581903 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229251 A ACTIVE AV

EH581945 EH000581945 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31224469 A ACTIVE AV

EH582124 EH000582124 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229914 A ACTIVE AV

EH583787 EH000583787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230125 A ACTIVE AV

EH584843 EH000584843 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100436648 A ACTIVE A1

EH585352 EH000585352 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31227877 A ACTIVE A1

EH585872 EH000585872 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31228427 A ACTIVE A1

EH586528 EH000586528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31229083 A ACTIVE A1

EH587365 EH000587365 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31229920 A ACTIVE AP

EH58791 EH000058791 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9816378 A ACTIVE AV

EH588567 EH000588567 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31231122 A ACTIVE A1

EH590681 EH000590681 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31233246 A ACTIVE AP

EH593763 EH000593763 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229429 A ACTIVE AP

EH595471 EH000595471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31238037 A ACTIVE AV

EH596545 EH000596545 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31239111 A ACTIVE A1

EH59687 EH000059687 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9819383 A ACTIVE AV

EH599682 EH000599682 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31242248 A ACTIVE AV

EH601343 EH000601343 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33202332 A ACTIVE AV

EH602082 EH000602082 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31244648 A ACTIVE A2

EH603954 EH000603954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33133795 A ACTIVE AV

EH605258 EH000605258 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31247825 A ACTIVE A1

EH605629 EH000605629 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31248196 A ACTIVE AV

EH607526 EH000607526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31250093 A ACTIVE AV

EH607578 EH000607578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31250145 A ACTIVE AV

EH60759 EH000060759 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9823568 A ACTIVE AP

EH608237 EH000608237 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232691 A ACTIVE AP

EH608762 EH000608762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31251329 A ACTIVE A1

EH61018 EH000061018 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9824441 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BIRD ALEXANDER ROBERT

VERIFIED VANDENHEUVEL KEITH GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HERKO TERRI LEIGH

VERIFIED GISONDI NICHOLAS MAURO

UNVERIFIED TURLINGTON JOSEPH LEE

UNVERIFIED GHIOLD JOSEPH ANTHONY

VERIFIED KNAPP CHRISTOPHER RAIN

VERIFIED MARTHINSEN TANIA MARIE

VERIFIED HINTON ANNIKA MAE

VERIFIED TILER DAVID PAUL

VERIFIED PALMER JAMES EMERY

VERIFIED NORRIS ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED CHEAURE PATRICIA ANN

UNVERIFIED HEINIG LORILYN PATRICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING LINTON YALONDA YVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING CAROTHERS JASON CAMDEN

VERIFIED MASSENBURG KENNETH MICHAEL

VERIFIED MCCLEAVE JAMES LEQUAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING CARPENTER JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED CROW JUDY VERNON

VERIFIED MASSEY WILLIAM MICHAEL

VERIFIED DAVENPORT PALMYRA COLEMAN

VERIFIED STRAUSS STEVEN EDWARD

VERIFIED MEYER EDWARD JACOB

VERIFIED BRADEN JEFFREY DARIN

UNVERIFIED KNOX MICAH LEVI RANSOPHER

UNVERIFIED HEYWARD VALERIE DENISE

UNVERIFIED HOUSTON ASHLEY ANNE

UNVERIFIED GOVERNALI MAUREEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS JAMES THOMAS

VERIFIED FURR LEWELLYN F

UNVERIFIED DUNCAN NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GILL WILLIAM EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SLEDGE STEPHAN ANTHONY

VERIFIED WHITFIELD CROSBY DOMINIQUE LATOYA

UNVERIFIED CHAPMAN ANNA FRUEHAUF

VERIFIED LEONARD ELLEN SMITH

VERIFIED DUKE STEVEN ROBERT

VERIFIED KIRBY LATONIA DANIETTA

CONFIRMATION PENDING MURPHY DARREN LEON

VERIFIED WALKER MAUDE KATHLEEN

UNVERIFIED KELLNER JAMIE BULLINS

VERIFIED FIALKOWSKI KIMBERLY ANNE

VERIFIED EVANS ANTWONE LEON

VERIFIED HILL SHAUNTE EVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLACE JOHN GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMAS ANGEL LENETTE

UNVERIFIED HUNT SHEILA JOYCE

UNVERIFIED EVANS CARSON WADE

L M N O P Q
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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2508  FITZGERALD DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2508 FITZGERALD DR

3140  RETAMA RUN NEW HILL NC 27562 3140 RETAMA RUN

409  MATHER CT GARNER NC 27529 409 MATHER CT

304  IRONCREEK PL APEX NC 27539 304 IRONCREEK PL

SR 434  MCLAMB RD COATS NC 27521 434 MCLAMB RD

102 W CAMDEN FOREST DR CARY NC 27518 102 W CAMDEN FOREST DR

1303  BLOOMINGDALE DR CARY NC 27511 1303 BLOOMINGDALE DR

1312  ENGLISH COTTAGE LN CARY NC 27518 1312 ENGLISH COTTAGE LN

125  DRUMBUIE PL GARNER NC 27529 125 DRUMBUIE PL

1568  SALEM VILLAGE DR APEX NC 27502 1568 SALEM VILLAGE DR

SR 181  MASSENGILL POND RD ANGIER NC 27501 PO BOX 1771

4900  TOPSTONE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 4900 TOPSTONE RD

5001  HANNA LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5001 HANNA LN

109  CONNORS CIR CARY NC 27511 109 CONNORS CIR

35  BUDDY CT GARNER NC 27529 35 BUDDY CT

109  WINDFALL CT CARY NC 27518 109 WINDFALL CT

912  COOPER RD RALEIGH NC 27610 912 COOPER RD

3725  NORMAN BLALOCK RD WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 3725 NORMAN BLALOCK RD

3004  HIGH PLAINS DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3004 HIGH PLAINS DR

111  BROOKRIDGE DR CARY NC 27518 111 BROOKRIDGE DR

5316  BLUE SAGE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5316 BLUE SAGE DR

115  WOODSORRELL CT GARNER NC 27529 115 WOODSORRELL CT

6805  COONIE CT WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 6805 COONIE CT

III 96 E HOUNDSTOOTHE CT CLAYTON NC 27520 PO BOX 878

168  AUDREY CIR GARNER NC 27529 168 AUDREY CIR

419  STRANRAER CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 419 STRANRAER CT

323  KENTUCKY DR GARNER NC 27529 8243 MERRIWEATHER CIR

1215  POPLAR AVE GARNER NC 27529 1215 POPLAR AVE

2312  HEATHLAND FARM DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2312 HEATHLAND FARM DR

5220  WESTMINSTER LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5220 WESTMINSTER LN

740  LANDING LN CARY NC 27511 740 LANDING LN

148  OLD MANLY CT RALEIGH NC 27601 148 OLD MANLY CT

640  COLEMAN ST RALEIGH NC 27610 640 COLEMAN ST

165  SHORELINE DR PRINCETON NC 27569 165 SHORELINE DR

2925  HAYLING DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2925 HAYLING DR

104  PINE KNOB CT APEX NC 27502 104 PINE KNOB CT

5449  BLUE SAGE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5449 BLUE SAGE DR

603  RIGSIDE PL CARY NC 27511 603 RIGSIDE PL

1003  HARRIS ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1003 HARRIS ST

1202 S EAST ST RALEIGH NC 27601 1202 S EAST ST

473  BENT BRANCH LOOP   #303 CLAYTON NC 27527 433 VERBENA DR

3936  GRANDBRIDGE DR APEX NC 27539 3936 GRANDBRIDGE DR

1216  GRISSOM FARM RD GARNER NC 27529 1216 GRISSOM FARM RD

304  ROSELLE CT   #C RALEIGH NC 27610 PO BOX 28414

2721  TALBOT CT W RALEIGH NC 27610 2721 TALBOT CT W

5809  DUTCH CREEK DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5809 DUTCH CREEK DR

538 N CHURCH ST CLAYTON NC 27520 538 N CHURCH ST

6629  WINTERTON DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6629 WINTERTON DR

200  SHOALS LN GARNER NC 27529 200 SHOALS LN

R S T U V W
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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RALEIGH NC 27610 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

GARNER NC 27529 9194646620 W

APEX NC 27539 W

COATS NC 27521 9198809086 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CARY NC 27511 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 275264771 9198426309 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

GARNER NC 27529 9194173125 B

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

SELMA NC 275760878 9193624258 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 276165615 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

PRINCETON NC 27569 9194148726 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27511 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9843054303 B

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

CLAYTON NC 275208779 9197491135 W

APEX NC 27539 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 276118414 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197503875 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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NL M 45 PA Y 11/17/2014 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 64 WI Y 8/11/2003 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

UN F 53 NC Y 1/28/2016 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

UN M 38 NY Y 12/16/2019 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 75 NC Y 2/8/2021 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 67 NY Y 9/2/2003 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

UN M 45 CA Y 9/12/2003 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL F 38 CA Y 9/8/2003 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 37 NC Y 9/10/2003 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 43 CT Y 11/14/2003 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL M 70 VA Y 2/10/2014 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 51 MO Y 2/17/2022 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL F 74 CA Y 11/12/2003 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

NL F 52 NC Y 12/10/2003 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 53 NC Y 5/5/2021 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL M 40 OC Y 12/18/2003 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 56 NC Y 2/6/2004 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL M 38 Y 2/25/2022 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 72 OH Y 1/1/1976 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL F 76 NC Y 1/1/1976 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL M 43 WV Y 2/18/2004 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN F 55 Y 1/1/2022 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL M 49 MI Y 2/24/2004 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 67 IL Y 1/25/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL U 39 Y 2/1/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 36 IN Y 10/31/2015 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

UN F 39 NY Y 3/12/2004 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 36 NC Y 4/1/2004 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

NL F 47 NY Y 4/14/2004 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL M 78 FL Y 4/19/2004 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 UNC

NL F 81 NC Y 1/1/1978 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL F 36 NY Y 5/23/2004 |01-25| PRECINCT 01-25 RAL

NL M 36 NC Y 4/15/2004 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

NL M 36 NC Y 1/6/2022 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 36 NY Y 6/7/2004 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL

NL F 53 MS Y 6/18/2004 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL F 71 NC Y 1/1/1978 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 68 OC Y 7/2/2004 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 49 NC Y 6/30/2020 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 53 NJ Y 7/16/2004 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

UN F 39 AK Y 3/20/2014 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 63 NC Y 7/26/2004 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 48 NY Y 7/28/2004 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 40 NC Y 7/29/2004 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN F 39 NC Y 7/29/2004 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 74 WV Y 1/1/1978 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL F 46 N 3/25/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 56 NC Y 7/30/2004 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 69 NC Y 1/1/1979 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA01 SMITHFIELD WARD 1 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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N 1977 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1958 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1969 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1984 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1947 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1955 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1977 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1984 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1985 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1979 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1952 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1971 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1948 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1970 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1969 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1982 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1966 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1984 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1950 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1946 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1979 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1967 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1973 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1955 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1983 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1986 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1983 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1986 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1975 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1944 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1941 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1986 |01-25| |01-25|

N 1986 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1986 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1986 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1969 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1951 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1954 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1973 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1969 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1983 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1959 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1974 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1982 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1983 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1948 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1976 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1966 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1953 |16-04| |16-04|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34056
34057
34058
34059
34060
34061
34062
34063
34064
34065
34066
34067
34068
34069
34070
34071
34072
34073
34074
34075
34076
34077
34078
34079
34080
34081
34082
34083
34084
34085
34086
34087
34088
34089
34090
34091
34092
34093
34094
34095
34096
34097
34098
34099
34100
34101
34102
34103
34104
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EH61056 EH000061056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9824601 A ACTIVE AP

EH611195 EH000611195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229483 A ACTIVE AV

EH612323 EH000612323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31254891 A ACTIVE A1

EH614266 EH000614266 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100882498 A ACTIVE AV

EH61441 EH000061441 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9825904 A ACTIVE AP

EH61442 EH000061442 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9825905 A ACTIVE AP

EH614613 EH000614613 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31257181 A ACTIVE AP

EH61462 EH000061462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9825971 A ACTIVE AV

EH618588 EH000618588 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231181 A ACTIVE AV

EH619381 EH000619381 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230414 A ACTIVE AV

EH61960 EH000061960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9828219 A ACTIVE A1

EH620781 EH000620781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31263350 A ACTIVE AV

EH623705 EH000623705 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31266334 A ACTIVE AV

EH624057 EH000624057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33201164 A ACTIVE AV

EH62432 EH000062432 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9829793 A ACTIVE AP

EH626990 EH000626990 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31269619 A ACTIVE AV

EH628011 EH000628011 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940783 A ACTIVE AV

EH628054 EH000628054 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31270683 A ACTIVE AV

EH628957 EH000628957 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100440028 A ACTIVE AP

EH629824 EH000629824 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100178302 A ACTIVE AV

EH630971 EH000630971 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31273600 A ACTIVE A1

EH635242 EH000635242 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31277871 A ACTIVE A1

EH636634 EH000636634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31279263 A ACTIVE AV

EH638197 EH000638197 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 942072 A ACTIVE AN

EH638734 EH000638734 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31281364 A ACTIVE AV

EH639172 EH000639172 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31281803 A ACTIVE AP

EH640217 EH000640217 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 31282848 A ACTIVE AV

EH641811 EH000641811 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31284442 A ACTIVE AV

EH642512 EH000642512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31285143 A ACTIVE AV

EH644770 EH000644770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31287402 A ACTIVE A1

EH645204 EH000645204 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31287838 A ACTIVE AV

EH649274 EH000649274 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31291911 A ACTIVE AV

EH649367 EH000649367 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31292004 A ACTIVE AV

EH652929 EH000652929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31295616 A ACTIVE AV

EH655267 EH000655267 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 31297954 A ACTIVE A1

EH655393 EH000655393 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31298080 A ACTIVE AP

EH660003 EH000660003 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 31302699 A ACTIVE AP

EH660561 EH000660561 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230279 A ACTIVE AV

EH661383 EH000661383 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887107 A ACTIVE AV

EH661982 EH000661982 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 43 HARNETT 935513 A ACTIVE AV

EH662119 EH000662119 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100758904 A ACTIVE AV

EH662179 EH000662179 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100544966 A ACTIVE AP

EH662487 EH000662487 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31305205 A ACTIVE AV

EH662856 EH000662856 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31305574 A ACTIVE AP

EH662904 EH000662904 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100409308 A ACTIVE AV

EH663447 EH000663447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31306165 A ACTIVE AP

EH663870 EH000663870 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31306588 A ACTIVE AV

EH664411 EH000664411 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 31307129 A ACTIVE AV

EH66470 EH000066470 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9844647 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
34121
34122
34123
34124
34125
34126
34127
34128
34129
34130
34131
34132
34133
34134
34135
34136
34137
34138
34139
34140
34141
34142
34143
34144
34145
34146
34147
34148
34149
34150
34151
34152
34153
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VERIFICATION PENDING WATSON SHELLEY A

VERIFIED NELSON DIANE PEARL

UNVERIFIED HALL DONESHA MARIE

VERIFIED STEPHENSON JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPPS JAMES ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPPS DEBORAH SUMMERS

VERIFICATION PENDING WORTHY STEPHEN MILES

VERIFIED LEONARD PAUL KEITH

VERIFIED HOLLAND WILLIAM DAVID

VERIFIED ALFORD AMANDA KAYE

UNVERIFIED WINTERS MICHAEL GLENN

VERIFIED ENTEEN JONATHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED EDWARDS AMANDA ANN ROSS

VERIFIED WATSON ANIKA LATRISE

VERIFICATION PENDING TAYLOR EDWARD LEON

VERIFIED EVANS FRANSCELLA ORANZEL

VERIFIED CANTRELL LINDA PULLEN

VERIFIED MCMILLIAN EDDIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAYES LISA MARIE

VERIFIED DEBORD TEDDY JOE

UNVERIFIED LEHEW CRAIG ALLEN

UNVERIFIED CRAMER DYLAN ROGER

VERIFIED CARROLL RYAN JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW HOLLINS CHRISTOPHER MAURICE

VERIFIED PHILLIPS MASON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING PETTY STEPHANIE E

VERIFIED WATKINS STEPHANIE ELAINE

VERIFIED MANZ LOUIS ANTHONY

VERIFIED ALVAREZ MALDONADO HOPE FAITH

UNVERIFIED KACHUCK JOSEPH TZVI

VERIFIED LIPSCOMB YOLANDA PATRICE

VERIFIED BALDWIN ROBERT A

VERIFIED BRITTON COREY DARNELL

VERIFIED MCRAE SAVAR

UNVERIFIED STEWART RICHARD JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS ANDREW RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING EBERLE MARY KATE

VERIFIED SEAGRAVES DALLAS ALTON

VERIFIED SODERLUND KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED YONAS CORRINE LEE

VERIFIED SNYDER TABITHA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING FITZPATRICK DREW WILLIAM

VERIFIED SARANTIS JOSEPH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING KOCZWARA DEBORAH

VERIFIED DIVINCENZO MICHAEL LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING NICELY CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH

VERIFIED GRAZIOSO GRETCHEN KATHLEEN

VERIFIED CARCAMO BRITNI CHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING LAMBERT CHARLES EUGENE

L M N O P Q
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
34121
34122
34123
34124
34125
34126
34127
34128
34129
34130
34131
34132
34133
34134
34135
34136
34137
34138
34139
34140
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128  DUNCANSBY CT CARY NC 27511 128 DUNCANSBY CT

5782  RALEIGH RD BENSON NC 27504 5782 RALEIGH RD

112  MEADOWS CIR KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 112 MEADOWS CIR

3921  DURNFORD DR APEX NC 27539 3921 DURNFORD DR

8624  HOLLY SPRINGS RD RALEIGH NC 27606 8624 HOLLY SPRINGS RD

8624  HOLLY SPRINGS RD RALEIGH NC 27606 8624 HOLLY SPRINGS RD

111  STRATHBURGH LN CARY NC 27518 111 STRATHBURGH LN

5449  BLUE SAGE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5449 BLUE SAGE DR

II 160 W COPENHAVER DR CLAYTON NC 27527 160 W COPENHAVER DR

202 E BAILEY AVE KENLY NC 27542 202 E BAILEY AVE

2808  SWIFT WILLOW CIR RALEIGH NC 27606 2808 SWIFT WILLOW CIR

4011  WELLINGTON RIDGE LOOP   #LOO CARY NC 27518 4011 WELLINGTON RIDGE LOOP # LOO

1277  DALGARVEN DR APEX NC 27502 1277 DALGARVEN DR

75 N HADRIAN CT CLAYTON NC 27520 75 N HADRIAN CT

1513  BULON DR CARY NC 27518 1513 BULON DR

108  ELDON LN APEX NC 27502 108 ELDON LN

106  BIRD DOG DR ANGIER NC 27501 106 BIRD DOG DR

II 6802  RESTING GROVE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 6802 RESTING GROVE RD

3601  KNOLLCREEK DR APEX NC 27539 3601 KNOLLCREEK DR

601  HOMESTEAD PARK DR APEX NC 27502 601 HOMESTEAD PARK DR

108  CRIMMONS CIR CARY NC 27511 108 CRIMMONS CIR

3501  KNIGHTSHIRE DR APEX NC 27539 3501 KNIGHTSHIRE DR

7312  SHADY STROLL LN WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 7312 SHADY STROLL LN

228  REGAL CREST DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 228 REGAL CREST DR

953  STINSON AVE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 953 STINSON AVE

4220  SANCROFT DR APEX NC 27539 4220 SANCROFT DR

1120  LOWLAND ST APEX NC 27523 1120 LOWLAND ST

JR 221  BALLY SHANNON WAY APEX NC 27539 221 BALLY SHANNON WAY

1528  OSPREY RIDGE DR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 1528 OSPREY RIDGE DR

1317  ROCK DR RALEIGH NC 27610 1317 ROCK DR

3023  LEDGEWOOD DR   #3023 APEX NC 27539 3023 LEDGEWOOD DR # 3023

SR 701  BRIGHT CREEK WAY RALEIGH NC 27601 701 BRIGHT CREEK WAY

1010  RIVER SHADOW CT   #17 RALEIGH NC 27610 1010 RIVER SHADOW CT # 17

205  RACCOON PATH HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 205 RACCOON PATH

3220  COLBY CHASE DR APEX NC 27539 3220 COLBY CHASE DR

927  RED OAK TREE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 927 RED OAK TREE DR

205  MIZELLE MEADOW CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 205 MIZELLE MEADOW CT

266  INVERNESS ST ZEBULON NC 27597 266 INVERNESS ST

1020  SPANISH MOSS LN GARNER NC 27529 1020 SPANISH MOSS LN

46  FETCH CT ANGIER NC 27501 46 FETCH CT

3709  SEDONA PL APEX NC 27539 3709 SEDONA PL

106  THROWER LN GARNER NC 27529 106 THROWER LN

II 829  BLUFFCREEK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 829 BLUFFCREEK DR

536 SE MAYNARD RD CARY NC 27511 536 SE MAYNARD RD

221  GRINDSTONE DR APEX NC 27502 221 GRINDSTONE DR

2609  DUNHAVEN DR GARNER NC 27529 2609 DUNHAVEN DR

4608  HOLLY BROOK DR APEX NC 27539 4608 HOLLY BROOK DR

208  BAGWELL ST GARNER NC 27529 115 TIMOTHY ST

503  HILLANDALE LN GARNER NC 27529 503 HILLANDALE LN

R S T U V W
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
34121
34122
34123
34124
34125
34126
34127
34128
34129
34130
34131
34132
34133
34134
34135
34136
34137
34138
34139
34140
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34153

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002553



YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27511 W

BENSON NC 27504 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 B

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

KENLY NC 27542 U

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 B

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 B

ANGIER NC 27501 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27502 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27539 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9192199530 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27523 W

APEX NC 27539 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27539 B

RALEIGH NC 27601 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9193459925 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9197582905 W

APEX NC 27539 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27539 W

DUDLEY NC 283330018 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
34121
34122
34123
34124
34125
34126
34127
34128
34129
34130
34131
34132
34133
34134
34135
34136
34137
34138
34139
34140
34141
34142
34143
34144
34145
34146
34147
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34152
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NL F 66 KY Y 1/1/1980 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL U 44 Y 1/8/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

UN F 39 NC Y 8/28/2004 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL U 39 Y 1/5/2022 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL M 73 NC Y 1/1/1978 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL F 72 NC Y 1/1/1978 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL M 40 NC Y 9/1/2004 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 71 FL Y 1/1/1977 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL U 41 Y 3/4/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 42 Y 2/8/2022 |PR36| BEULAH CI04

NL M 69 NC Y 1/1/1978 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 36 FL Y 9/15/2004 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

UN F 54 CA Y 9/20/2004 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN U 45 Y 5/28/2020 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL M 82 NC Y 1/1/1978 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL F 53 OC Y 9/21/2004 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

UN U 71 Y 2/16/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN M 52 NC Y 9/29/2004 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 60 MN Y 11/6/2015 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL M 70 VA Y 9/14/1995 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 51 TX Y 9/17/2004 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL M 42 AK Y 10/2/2004 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 UNC

NL M 40 NC Y 9/29/2004 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL M 50 NC Y 4/4/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 42 NY Y 10/7/2004 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 49 PA Y 10/8/2004 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

UN F 49 OC Y 10/7/2004 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 46 PA Y 9/30/2004 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

NL F 38 NC Y 10/6/2004 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 48 CA Y 10/10/1996 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 UNC

NL F 48 SC Y 10/8/2004 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 APE

UN M 72 OC N 10/8/2004 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

UN M 45 NC Y 10/4/2004 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL F 44 NC Y 10/12/2004 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL M 63 MO Y 11/2/2004 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 UNC

UN M 44 NY Y 11/2/2004 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 62 NY Y 12/30/2004 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL M 53 AK Y 2/3/2022 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL U 54 Y 2/10/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 46 OH Y 4/1/2021 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL U 42 Y 6/10/2020 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

UN M 36 FL Y 11/5/2016 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL M 50 FL Y 3/7/2005 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 57 MA Y 3/9/2005 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

NL M 60 NJ Y 3/13/2015 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL M 42 NY Y 3/30/2005 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

NL F 83 PA Y 4/1/2005 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL F 35 NC Y 4/12/2005 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL M 61 NC Y 1/1/1984 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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34131
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF KENLY 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
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YTD PC MASTER

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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34108
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
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34128
34129
34130
34131
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YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI04 TOWN OF KENLY 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1956 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1978 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1983 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1983 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1949 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1950 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1982 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1951 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1981 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1980 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1953 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1986 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1968 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1977 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1940 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1969 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1951 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1970 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1962 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1952 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1971 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1980 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1982 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1972 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1980 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1973 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1973 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1976 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1984 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1974 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1974 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1950 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1977 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1978 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1959 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1978 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1960 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1969 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1968 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1976 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1980 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1986 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1972 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1965 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1962 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1980 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1939 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1987 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1961 |16-09| |16-09|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34105
34106
34107
34108
34109
34110
34111
34112
34113
34114
34115
34116
34117
34118
34119
34120
34121
34122
34123
34124
34125
34126
34127
34128
34129
34130
34131
34132
34133
34134
34135
34136
34137
34138
34139
34140
34141
34142
34143
34144
34145
34146
34147
34148
34149
34150
34151
34152
34153

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002560



YTD PC MASTER

EH664898 EH000664898 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 31307616 A ACTIVE AV

EH665004 EH000665004 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230333 A ACTIVE AV

EH665788 EH000665788 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 31308507 A ACTIVE AV

EH665887 EH000665887 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100887632 A ACTIVE AV

EH666060 EH000666060 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230430 A ACTIVE AP

EH669878 EH000669878 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100566218 A ACTIVE AV

EH672353 EH000672353 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99946690 A ACTIVE AV

EH674254 EH000674254 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99948591 A ACTIVE AV

EH674329 EH000674329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99948666 A ACTIVE AV

EH674486 EH000674486 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100446287 A ACTIVE AV

EH674621 EH000674621 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99948958 A ACTIVE AV

EH675675 EH000675675 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100640797 A ACTIVE AV

EH675776 EH000675776 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231579 A ACTIVE AP

EH677581 EH000677581 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99951918 A ACTIVE AV

EH678929 EH000678929 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100836528 A ACTIVE AV

EH681215 EH000681215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888987 A ACTIVE AV

EH681800 EH000681800 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100643699 A ACTIVE AV

EH684020 EH000684020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99958357 A ACTIVE AV

EH686074 EH000686074 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100487658 A ACTIVE AV

EH687935 EH000687935 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100367229 A ACTIVE AV

EH688894 EH000688894 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99963231 A ACTIVE AP

EH690152 EH000690152 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99964489 A ACTIVE AV

EH691236 EH000691236 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99965573 A ACTIVE AV

EH693951 EH000693951 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99968546 A ACTIVE AV

EH694301 EH000694301 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99968939 A ACTIVE AP

EH694596 EH000694596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99969275 A ACTIVE AP

EH696325 EH000696325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99970947 A ACTIVE AV

EH698099 EH000698099 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889761 A ACTIVE AV

EH699374 EH000699374 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99974614 A ACTIVE AV

EH699791 EH000699791 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229927 A ACTIVE AV

EH701472 EH000701472 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30076682 A ACTIVE AV

EH701922 EH000701922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33140932 A ACTIVE AP

EH703792 EH000703792 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99979789 A ACTIVE A1

EH703846 EH000703846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99979853 A ACTIVE AV

EH706465 EH000706465 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33232496 A ACTIVE AP

EH707929 EH000707929 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99985065 A ACTIVE AV

EH708031 EH000708031 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940609 A ACTIVE AV

EH708868 EH000708868 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230820 A ACTIVE AV

EH709019 EH000709019 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 901753 A ACTIVE AV

EH709484 EH000709484 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940029 A ACTIVE AV

EH710003 EH000710003 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99987743 A ACTIVE AV

EH710524 EH000710524 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99988494 A ACTIVE AV

EH710784 EH000710784 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99988778 A ACTIVE AV

EH711802 EH000711802 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99989603 A ACTIVE AV

EH712733 EH000712733 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941901 A ACTIVE AP

EH71310 EH000071310 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9863443 A ACTIVE AV

EH713269 EH000713269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99991264 A ACTIVE AV

EH713728 EH000713728 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100511199 A ACTIVE AV

EH71413 EH000071413 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 9863698 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED SMITH STEPHEN KENNETH

VERIFIED WESCOTT MICHAEL RYAN

VERIFIED HUNTER TAMIKA CHARLENE

VERIFIED SPEIGHT BRITTANY KEATON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAXWELL PATRICK JOSEPH

VERIFIED SPENCE HEATHER MARIE

VERIFIED WILSON EDWARD SCOTT

VERIFIED CASTELLITTO LINDA MARIE

VERIFIED GURNSEY RICHARD MICHAEL

VERIFIED COLLINS LATRICE NICOLE

VERIFIED PRICE SARAH COLLEEN

VERIFIED BLEDSOE JERRY GLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING WARNER WALTER FRANKLIN

VERIFIED BREWER ROBERT CURTIS

VERIFIED AGUSTA JOHN CHARLES

VERIFIED BURRIS APRIL LYNN

VERIFIED GENAWAY RACHEL BLUM

VERIFIED DOVE LUTASHIA JERKINS

VERIFIED MPONGO DARYL ALBERT

VERIFIED DOOLY JENNIFER COOKE

VERIFICATION PENDING MATTHEWS CHRISTIAN BRADLEY

VERIFIED TODD KATHERINE SNEAD

VERIFIED NAGY DAVID EARL

VERIFIED ELLETT ZACHARY DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WELCH JOHN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING GEE DANNY LYNN

VERIFIED MCKOY RYAN ERNEST

VERIFIED WILSON REBECCA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FALIVENA LAWRENCE VINCENT

VERIFIED SUJAT RENA BEATRICE

VERIFIED POSVIC BRENDA GAIL

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL NICOLAS KAYVERT

UNVERIFIED BENZIE PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED MATUSZAK SUSAN DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING TELFORD DEBORAH LEE

VERIFIED OWENS JOHN THOMAS

VERIFIED MILLER MARK ALLAN

VERIFIED LOVICK ANTOINETTE CARR

VERIFIED MALCOLM JULIE SHOOK

VERIFIED FISHER MARY LOUISE

VERIFIED CARROLL SUSAN SNEAD

VERIFIED BEINHART GEORGE ARTHUR

VERIFIED KNIGHT SHARON MARIE

VERIFIED RHINEHARDT ALEXANDRA FURMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MELELLA GEORGETTE

VERIFIED BYRD JAMES EDWIN

VERIFIED WILSON CHARLES KENNETH

VERIFIED GRINNELL CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING LINTHICUM JAMES EARL

L M N O P Q
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1400  OLDE MCKENZIE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 1400 OLDE MCKENZIE DR

183  DEER KNOLL LN CLAYTON NC 27527 183 DEER KNOLL LN

913  BRYAN PL   #B1 GARNER NC 27529 913 BRYAN PL # B1

328  WILBUR LAKE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 328 WILBUR LAKE DR

265 W WELLESLEY DR CLAYTON NC 27520 265 W WELLESLEY DR

2073  HOSEL LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2073 HOSEL LN

102  FOREST EDGE DR CARY NC 27518 102 FOREST EDGE DR

1213  PARK AVE GARNER NC 27529 1213 PARK AVE

1213  PARK AVE GARNER NC 27529 1213 PARK AVE

4412  JOHNSON POND RD APEX NC 27539 4412 JOHNSON POND RD

3013  TINGEN RD APEX NC 27502 3013 TINGEN RD

1316 E STONEMASON DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1316 E STONEMASON DR

18  HOUND DOG LN SMITHFIELD NC 27577 18 HOUND DOG LN

2665  BLOOMSBERRY RIDGE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2665 BLOOMSBERRY RIDGE DR

131  MAGENTA ROSE DR RALEIGH NC 27610 131 MAGENTA ROSE DR

3111  LEDGEWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 3111 LEDGEWOOD DR

116  SAGE OAK LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 116 SAGE OAK LN

117  LUXORWIND DR GARNER NC 27529 117 LUXORWIND DR

164  STAGECREST DR RALEIGH NC 27603 164 STAGECREST DR

206  DRAKEWOOD PL CARY NC 27518 206 DRAKEWOOD PL

5252  LAKE EDGE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5252 LAKE EDGE DR

733  MAYPEARL LN RALEIGH NC 27610 733 MAYPEARL LN

1600  AFTON FOREST CT WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 1600 AFTON FOREST CT

9005  ASPEN GLEN CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 9005 ASPEN GLEN CT

103  CARRIAGE HOUSE TRL GARNER NC 27529 103 CARRIAGE HOUSE TRL

1968  DRUMLIN DR APEX NC 27502 1968 DRUMLIN DR

1960  WALNUT OVERLOOK WAY   #205 RALEIGH NC 27610 1960 WALNUT OVERLOOK WAY # 205

1107  BRUCEMONT DR GARNER NC 27529 7611 MIDDLE DR

3913  ORCHARD POINT CT APEX NC 27539 3913 ORCHARD POINT CT

2016 E COTTON GIN DR CLAYTON NC 27527 2016 E COTTON GIN DR

1008  BRASWELL RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1008 BRASWELL RD

SR 117  GEORGETOWNE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 117 GEORGETOWNE DR

320  GRAND POINTE DR GARNER NC 27529 320 GRAND POINTE DR

209  MEADOW FOX RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 209 MEADOW FOX RD

131  ARTHUR DR CLAYTON NC 27520 131 ARTHUR DR

JR 1000  JENSEN GROVE CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1000 JENSEN GROVE CT

172  RAWLS MEADOW LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 172 RAWLS MEADOW LN

15  PEACH CT SMITHFIELD NC 27577 15 PEACH CT

115  MILL BRANCH CIR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 115 MILL BRANCH CIR

669 S WILMA ST ANGIER NC 27501 669 S WILMA ST

7575  BRYAN RD GARNER NC 27529 7575 BRYAN RD

2027  TRAVERN DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2027 TRAVERN DR

619  RALEIGH ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 619 RALEIGH ST

413 E MAPLE AVE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 413 E MAPLE AVE

661 S WILMA ST ANGIER NC 27501 661 S WILMA ST

JR 7508  BYRDSHIRE LN APEX NC 27502 7508 BYRDSHIRE LN

4600  DAREWOOD CT APEX NC 27539 4600 DAREWOOD CT

3147  LUNGE LN NEW HILL NC 27562 3147 LUNGE LN

608  LONE PINE LOOP FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 608 LONE PINE LOOP

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 8046240679 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27539 B

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196046920 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

APEX NC 27539 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

CARY NC 27518 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

APEX NC 27502 A

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

GREENSBORO NC 274099014 W

APEX NC 27539 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198025033 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199475616 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9199957634 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193697429 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 7347717159 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9193952828 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 7048813311 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9197535551 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9193377544 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27539 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 43 IL Y 4/11/2005 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL U 47 Y 2/7/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL F 41 NC Y 5/13/2005 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL F 36 Y 2/15/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 52 FL Y 2/9/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 37 NC Y 6/14/2017 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 62 CA Y 7/29/2005 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 51 NY Y 8/15/2005 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 43 NY Y 8/15/2005 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

UN F 37 VA Y 1/19/2016 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

NL F 38 NC Y 8/15/2005 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A UNC

UN M 53 OK Y 10/12/2018 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 35 NC Y 3/16/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL M 47 NC Y 9/26/2005 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 63 Y 2/10/2021 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 GAR

NL F 37 SC Y 2/25/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 APE

NL F 42 MA Y 10/12/2018 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL F 49 NC Y 12/29/2005 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 36 NC Y 7/7/2016 |15-04| PRECINCT 15-04 UNC

NL F 34 NC Y 4/23/2014 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL M 44 NC Y 2/8/2006 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL F 34 GA Y 2/24/2006 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 58 WV Y 3/9/2006 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL M 48 UT Y 4/11/2006 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL M 56 SC Y 4/6/2006 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL M 54 GA Y 3/16/2006 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL M 34 NC Y 5/22/2006 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

NL U 40 Y 3/2/2022 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

UN M 54 FL Y 7/10/2006 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 68 Y 1/25/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 73 NY Y 8/1/2016 |08| 08

NL M 43 FL Y 10/9/2015 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 75 VA Y 9/1/2006 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

NL F 41 AL Y 9/6/2006 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 66 NC Y 3/14/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL M 50 NC Y 10/12/2006 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 UNC

NL M 60 MI Y 1/31/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 55 NC Y 2/23/2022 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

NL F 51 NC Y 6/5/2017 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 64 VA Y 12/28/2021 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 55 NC Y 11/7/2006 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 UNC

NL M 39 VA Y 11/15/2006 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 FV

NL F 53 NC Y 11/14/2006 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 41 CT Y 11/15/2006 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN F 60 NY N 2/7/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 58 NC Y 1/1/1984 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

NL M 44 FL Y 11/8/2006 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

NL M 33 NY Y 9/16/2016 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL M 78 NC Y 1/1/1979 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17
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37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34154
34155
34156
34157
34158
34159
34160
34161
34162
34163
34164
34165
34166
34167
34168
34169
34170
34171
34172
34173
34174
34175
34176
34177
34178
34179
34180
34181
34182
34183
34184
34185
34186
34187
34188
34189
34190
34191
34192
34193
34194
34195
34196
34197
34198
34199
34200
34201
34202

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002567



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
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F FORK TOWNSHIP
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1979 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1975 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1981 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1986 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1970 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1985 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1960 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1971 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1979 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1985 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1984 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1969 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1987 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1975 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1959 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1985 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1980 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1973 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1986 |15-04| |15-04|

N 1988 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1978 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1988 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1964 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1974 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1966 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1968 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1988 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1982 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1968 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1954 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1949 |08| |08|

N 1979 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1947 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1981 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1956 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1972 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1962 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1967 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1971 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1958 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1967 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1983 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1969 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1981 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1962 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1964 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1978 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1989 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1944 |12-02| |12-02|
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EH714831 EH000714831 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99993114 A ACTIVE AV

EH715097 EH000715097 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 99993462 A ACTIVE AP

EH715270 EH000715270 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 99993673 A ACTIVE AV

EH717313 EH000717313 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99996056 A ACTIVE AV

EH718201 EH000718201 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99997076 A ACTIVE AV

EH718442 EH000718442 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99997360 A ACTIVE AV

EH718843 EH000718843 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 99997833 A ACTIVE AV

EH718957 EH000718957 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 99997961 A ACTIVE A1

EH719173 EH000719173 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 99998207 A ACTIVE AV

EH720614 EH000720614 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 99999842 A ACTIVE AV

EH728608 EH000728608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100000038 A ACTIVE AV

EH728684 EH000728684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100000114 A ACTIVE AV

EH730773 EH000730773 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100891269 A ACTIVE AV

EH731118 EH000731118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100535115 A ACTIVE AV

EH731457 EH000731457 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100003089 A ACTIVE AV

EH732035 EH000732035 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33146398 A ACTIVE AV

EH732214 EH000732214 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230727 A ACTIVE AV

EH733949 EH000733949 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887072 A ACTIVE AV

EH734728 EH000734728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100006809 A ACTIVE AV

EH734774 EH000734774 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100609546 A ACTIVE AV

EH735118 EH000735118 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100013140 A ACTIVE AP

EH735328 EH000735328 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100007518 A ACTIVE AV

EH737126 EH000737126 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100009667 A ACTIVE A1

EH737404 EH000737404 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100010000 A ACTIVE AV

EH739082 EH000739082 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 923238 A ACTIVE AV

EH740136 EH000740136 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100013426 A ACTIVE AV

EH741385 EH000741385 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882554 A ACTIVE AV

EH74149 EH000074149 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9874656 A ACTIVE A1

EH74155 EH000074155 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9874670 A ACTIVE A1

EH741728 EH000741728 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100553514 A ACTIVE AV

EH741857 EH000741857 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100015460 A ACTIVE AV

EH742352 EH000742352 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100016044 A ACTIVE AV

EH742520 EH000742520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100016243 A ACTIVE AV

EH743716 EH000743716 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100888303 A ACTIVE AV

EH745316 EH000745316 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100019651 A ACTIVE A1

EH746533 EH000746533 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30107362 A ACTIVE AP

EH746971 EH000746971 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100021618 A ACTIVE AV

EH747487 EH000747487 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 941029 A ACTIVE AV

EH747505 EH000747505 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100022292 A ACTIVE A1

EH748731 EH000748731 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100023750 A ACTIVE A1

EH749604 EH000749604 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100024805 A ACTIVE AP

EH750006 EH000750006 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100025367 A ACTIVE AV

EH752074 EH000752074 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100027895 A ACTIVE AP

EH752344 EH000752344 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100028231 A ACTIVE AV

EH752814 EH000752814 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100028783 A ACTIVE AV

EH753133 EH000753133 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30043001 A ACTIVE AV

EH75319 EH000075319 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9878146 A ACTIVE AP

EH75362 EH000075362 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9878343 A ACTIVE AP

EH755744 EH000755744 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100032514 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFIED SQUIRES ALICIA JOY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBERTS DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED FAISON JOSHUA ALLAN

VERIFIED RIGGSBEE KATHLEEN DENISE

VERIFIED EDWARDS CHRISTIAN JOHN

VERIFIED KNOWLES KALE LANDON

VERIFIED TOOTHMAN BRIAN RAY

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON STANLEY MORRIS

VERIFIED BARRETT JAMES HARRISON

VERIFIED KROGMAN TAMMI ELAINE

VERIFIED BEHAIRY MAHA ABD-EL-FATTAH

VERIFIED BAHR ALFRED LESLIE

VERIFIED EDWARDS WILLIAM RANDOLPH

VERIFIED GRANT KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFIED FUQUA ANDRE YOHANCE

VERIFIED LOZADA LUIS ANGEL

VERIFIED CHIZMAR GERALDINE THOMSON

VERIFIED TODD MICHAEL PHILLIP

VERIFIED PINKINS TROY JERMAINE

VERIFIED JOSEPH USHMABEN PATEL

VERIFICATION PENDING RUDD CLARENCE HOWARD

VERIFIED KOKOLO BAKOMA PIERRETTE

UNVERIFIED HOLLEN JASON EARL

VERIFIED JOHNSON KARIN RENEE

VERIFIED GILL KRYSTA LYNN

VERIFIED MCELHANEY DEBORAH HUTCHINS

VERIFIED MOHSIN YOUSEF OMAR

UNVERIFIED BRIGHT LARRY REID

UNVERIFIED BRIGHT JUNE O

VERIFIED OCASIO THOMAS FRANCIS

VERIFIED STIEHLE LESLIE SUE

VERIFIED MURPHY JAMES COLLINS

VERIFIED WEST CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

VERIFIED HOFFMAN ASHLEY JO

UNVERIFIED DELVECCHIO MARINA

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHAT MARIANNE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS MICHAEL TYRONE

VERIFIED CHIAVACCI CHRISTOPHER BEAR

UNVERIFIED COLEMAN ELIZABETH MARGARET

UNVERIFIED HAUGH RICHARD EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCLUNG JEANNINE ANNE

VERIFIED LIVELY MEGAN JACQUELINE

VERIFICATION PENDING PESICEK CECELIA ANN

VERIFIED GREEN ROBERT JEFFREY

VERIFIED ZABALA MARC LAURENCE

VERIFIED HARRISON TONIA MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING TILTON CHARLES ROY

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD DIANE HALL

UNVERIFIED BENZIE ROBERT WILLIAM
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5206  SUGG CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5206 SUGG CT

104  BIKRAM DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 BIKRAM DR

800  BETHLEHEM RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 800 BETHLEHEM RD

1007  APACHE LN APEX NC 27502 1007 APACHE LN

427  BEAVERDAM LAKE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 427 BEAVERDAM LAKE DR

5504  OVERSHORE CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5504 OVERSHORE CT

3001  VAN GOGH LN APEX NC 27539 3001 VAN GOGH LN

828  CAMPANELLA LN RALEIGH NC 27610 828 CAMPANELLA LN

129  OLD ROSE PATH GARNER NC 27529 129 OLD ROSE PATH

409  TRINIDAD CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 409 TRINIDAD CT

1105  MANCHACA LOOP APEX NC 27539 1105 MANCHACA LOOP

JR 1629  LAKESTONE VILLAGE LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1629 LAKESTONE VILLAGE LN

2510  CINEMA DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2510 CINEMA DR

1305 S EAST ST RALEIGH NC 27601 1305 S EAST ST

3524  MACKINAC ISLAND LN RALEIGH NC 27610 3524 MACKINAC ISLAND LN

1047  SMITH RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 1047 SMITH RD

122  WEMBLEY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 122 WEMBLEY DR

733  MAYPEARL LN RALEIGH NC 27610 733 MAYPEARL LN

719  MAYPEARL LN RALEIGH NC 27610 719 MAYPEARL LN

1484  BIG LEAF LOOP APEX NC 27502 1484 BIG LEAF LOOP

2524  FRIENDLY TRL RALEIGH NC 27610 2524 FRIENDLY TRL

1405  BECKWORTH CT GARNER NC 27529 1405 BECKWORTH CT

413  AMBER DAWN LN RALEIGH NC 27603 413 AMBER DAWN LN

4216  BELNAP DR APEX NC 27539 4216 BELNAP DR

198  HIDDEN ACRES EST   #4B ANGIER NC 27501 198 HIDDEN ACRES EST # 4B

902  MINERVA DALE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 902 MINERVA DALE DR

4229  BANKS STONE DR RALEIGH NC 27603 4229 BANKS STONE DR

3509  TIMBERWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27606 3509 TIMBERWOOD CT

3509  TIMBERWOOD CT RALEIGH NC 27606 3509 TIMBERWOOD CT

464  COTTON BROOK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 464 COTTON BROOK DR

213  GRANTWOOD DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 213 GRANTWOOD DR

921  STINSON AVE HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 921 STINSON AVE

113  ANSLEY WALK LN CARY NC 27518 113 ANSLEY WALK LN

536  SMITHRIDGE WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 536 SMITHRIDGE WAY

32208  HAVERS DR CARY NC 27518 32208 HAVERS DR

1701  BALL ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1701 BALL ST

909  ROXY ST RALEIGH NC 27610 909 ROXY ST

434  JASMINE RD FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 434 JASMINE RD

1032  NEWBURGH CIR RALEIGH NC 27603 1032 NEWBURGH CIR

5031  HOMEPLACE DR APEX NC 27539 5031 HOMEPLACE DR

2124  STONE PASTURE RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2124 STONE PASTURE RD

1411  PALACE GARDEN WAY RALEIGH NC 27603 1411 PALACE GARDEN WAY

104  ARABELLA CT CARY NC 27518 104 ARABELLA CT

5233  ROSWELLCREST CT APEX NC 27539 5233 ROSWELLCREST CT

3404  BATON RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3404 BATON RD

600  LOCKHAVEN CT   #305 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 600 LOCKHAVEN CT # 305

3720  AUBURN KNIGHTDALE RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3720 AUBURN KNIGHTDALE RD

5728  HEATHERSTONE DR RALEIGH NC 27606 5728 HEATHERSTONE DR

320  GRAND POINTE DR GARNER NC 27529 320 GRAND POINTE DR
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FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

APEX NC 27502 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9195934182 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 A

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27539 O

ANGIER NC 27501 9842250868 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9199461701 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 A

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9199221165 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

GARNER NC 27529 W
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NL F 43 MI Y 12/18/2006 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL F 65 NY Y 1/18/2007 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 33 NC Y 1/19/2007 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL F 34 NC Y 3/6/2007 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 50 NY Y 2/23/2007 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL M 46 KS Y 2/19/2007 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL M 40 NY Y 2/26/2007 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

NL M 63 NC Y 2/27/2007 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 35 NC Y 3/7/2007 |16-07| PRECINCT 16-07 GAR

NL F 55 OH Y 3/30/2007 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 57 OC Y 4/2/2007 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

NL M 77 PA Y 4/4/2007 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

UN M 41 NC Y 3/15/2022 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

NL M 33 PA Y 10/11/2016 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 48 PA Y 5/8/2007 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

HL M 48 NY Y 4/7/2016 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL U 72 Y 2/19/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

UN M 34 TN Y 2/10/2022 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 36 OC Y 6/1/2007 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 33 Y 4/23/2018 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

UN M 80 NC Y 1/1/1978 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL

NL F 49 OC Y 6/8/2007 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 GAR

NL M 38 KS Y 7/3/2007 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 50 NJ Y 7/9/2007 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

UN F 33 NC Y 6/1/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 37 VA Y 8/3/2007 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

UN U 34 Y 1/5/2022 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL M 72 NC Y 1/1/1980 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL F 69 NC Y 1/1/1980 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 33 VA Y 1/17/2017 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 58 CT Y 8/21/2007 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 HOL

NL M 55 LA Y 8/27/2007 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL M 50 MN Y 8/28/2007 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL F 37 OH Y 2/21/2022 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 51 OC Y 10/2/2007 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL U 67 Y 3/28/2022 |1920| 1920 GBO

NL M 50 VA Y 10/9/2007 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL M 62 Y 3/1/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 54 MI Y 10/17/2007 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

UN M 77 WA Y 10/29/2007 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

NL F 57 NJ Y 11/5/2007 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 40 MD Y 11/7/2007 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

UN F 70 NC Y 12/13/2007 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 79 NY Y 11/21/2007 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 CAR

NL M 45 OC Y 12/28/2007 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 50 NC Y 10/29/2008 |11| 11 GBO

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1985 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 UNC

NL F 65 NC Y 1/1/1984 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

UN M 78 NY Y 1/22/2008 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR
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UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GARNER 13 10E 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14
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37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1979 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1957 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1989 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1988 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1972 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1976 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1982 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1959 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1987 |16-07| |16-07|

N 1967 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1965 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1945 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1981 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1989 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1974 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1974 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1950 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1988 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1986 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1989 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1942 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1973 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1984 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1972 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1989 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1985 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1988 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1950 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1953 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1989 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1964 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1967 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1972 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1985 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1971 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1955 |19| |19|

N 1972 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1960 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1968 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1945 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1965 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1982 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1952 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1943 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1977 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1972 |11| |11|

N 1954 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1957 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1944 |16-03| |16-03|
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EH756029 EH000756029 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33217949 A ACTIVE AV

EH756885 EH000756885 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100033957 A ACTIVE AV

EH757567 EH000757567 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100034841 A ACTIVE AP

EH759471 EH000759471 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33233039 A ACTIVE AP

EH759484 EH000759484 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100037299 A ACTIVE AV

EH760641 EH000760641 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100038740 A ACTIVE AP

EH761692 EH000761692 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100040005 A ACTIVE AV

EH762735 EH000762735 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33211518 A ACTIVE A2

EH762756 EH000762756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100041301 A ACTIVE AV

EH765569 EH000765569 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100044713 A ACTIVE AV

EH770316 EH000770316 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33164111 A ACTIVE A2

EH77149 EH000077149 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100591855 A ACTIVE A1

EH771972 EH000771972 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100888449 A ACTIVE AV

EH772052 EH000772052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100052552 A ACTIVE AV

EH772614 EH000772614 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897895 A ACTIVE AP

EH773218 EH000773218 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100053897 A ACTIVE AV

EH773684 EH000773684 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33219489 A ACTIVE AV

EH774501 EH000774501 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940604 A ACTIVE AV

EH775535 EH000775535 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106367 A ACTIVE AV

EH775669 EH000775669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100056962 A ACTIVE A1

EH776505 EH000776505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100787685 A ACTIVE AV

EH776963 EH000776963 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231201 A ACTIVE AV

EH778886 EH000778886 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100061553 A ACTIVE AV

EH779563 EH000779563 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106180 A ACTIVE AV

EH780364 EH000780364 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33205996 A ACTIVE AV

EH783071 EH000783071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100067042 A ACTIVE AP

EH783482 EH000783482 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33140667 A ACTIVE AV

EH784639 EH000784639 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100069040 A ACTIVE AP

EH785928 EH000785928 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100887808 A ACTIVE AV

EH786694 EH000786694 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 940700 A ACTIVE AV

EH787796 EH000787796 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100073020 A ACTIVE AV

EH790572 EH000790572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100076396 A ACTIVE AV

EH790859 EH000790859 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100076770 A ACTIVE A1

EH790969 EH000790969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100076908 A ACTIVE AP

EH791516 EH000791516 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100077566 A ACTIVE AV

EH791810 EH000791810 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33233043 A ACTIVE AP

EH792583 EH000792583 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887462 A ACTIVE AV

EH794226 EH000794226 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100080930 A ACTIVE AV

EH795644 EH000795644 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 926754 A ACTIVE AV

EH796286 EH000796286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100083549 A ACTIVE AP

EH796453 EH000796453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100083838 A ACTIVE AV

EH796701 EH000796701 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33108731 A ACTIVE AV

EH797947 EH000797947 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231209 A ACTIVE AV

EH798967 EH000798967 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100087225 A ACTIVE AV

EH800053 EH000800053 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33231314 A ACTIVE AP

EH800516 EH000800516 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33158476 A ACTIVE AV

EH801475 EH000801475 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100090678 A ACTIVE AV

EH802053 EH000802053 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100091468 A ACTIVE AV

EH803338 EH000803338 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100093237 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED DOMINGUEZ PATRICK EUGENE

VERIFIED FINN DANIEL SERVANDO

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRY NICOLE BAKER

VERIFICATION PENDING PALM FELICIA ANNETTE

VERIFIED STATON COREY SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING CHICOLI JOHN ANTHONY

VERIFIED LEE WOOYUN

CONFIRMATION PENDING MORRISON MITCHELL TODD

VERIFIED RUNION SALLY GAIL

VERIFIED BROWN THERESA GENEVA

CONFIRMATION PENDING DUHON MESHELLE LORRAINE

UNVERIFIED RANKIN DAVID FREDRICK

VERIFIED FELSHER ANDREW MICHAEL

VERIFIED DHAR ARUN KUMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING TOMLINSON CHRISTOPHER LAMONT

VERIFIED RUTH THOMAS JAMES

VERIFIED DAVIS KERRIE WORTH

VERIFIED KENNEDY CHARLES WAYNE

VERIFIED MCLEAN PAMELA FOUTS

UNVERIFIED DRISCOLL AUTUMN ROSE

VERIFIED BARNETT MARK RENARD

VERIFIED HERRING CANDACE MICHELLE

VERIFIED LEACH JAMES MAURICE

VERIFIED BROWN LYNETTE

VERIFIED SHIPP ALLISON VICTORIA BEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEE LATAUNYA NICOLE

VERIFIED BARUFFI MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING FINN KIMBERLY STABINGAS

VERIFIED STATON CARRIE MCDANIEL

VERIFIED SANTOS OVIEDO JUAN

VERIFIED HARTLEY NATHANIEL THOMAS

VERIFIED WILSON DONNA MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED HOLLEN AUBREY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ALTON JAMAL

VERIFIED GATON NATALI ALTAGRACIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSE MICHELLE PARHAM

VERIFIED RYAN MICHAEL ERNEST

VERIFIED RENNIE GERALDINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FAIRCLOTH JENNIFER TERRELL

VERIFICATION PENDING LEBRON DIANA

VERIFIED AROCENA CHRISTINE ANGELES

VERIFIED LANGSTON KATHRYN PATRICIA

VERIFIED DUGAN JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED WATTS DAVID ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING AIELLO WILLIAM PETER

VERIFIED HOFFMAN JAROD LEE

VERIFIED WELDON SUPORA ANN

VERIFIED KIME MICHAEL RYAN

VERIFIED CHEN KUANYU
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1003  MULBERRY RD CLAYTON NC 27520 1003 MULBERRY RD

JR 308 S BLOUNT ST   #2010 RALEIGH NC 27601 308 S BLOUNT ST # 2010

1009  SKY WAVE TRL RALEIGH NC 27603 1009 SKY WAVE TRL

117 S FIFTH ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 117 S FIFTH ST

524  WALKER RANCH DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 524 WALKER RANCH DR

486  SEASTONE ST RALEIGH NC 27603 486 SEASTONE ST

903  LAKE BEACON WAY RALEIGH NC 27606 903 LAKE BEACON WAY

503 E HAMBY ST CLAYTON NC 27520 503 E HAMBY ST

6713  OVIEDO DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6713 OVIEDO DR

1938  SPRING DR GARNER NC 27529 1938 SPRING DR

92  DALTON WOODS DR BENSON NC 27504 92 DALTON WOODS DR

2468  GREENHEATH DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2468 GREENHEATH DR

1441  GUFFY DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1441 GUFFY DR

603  PINEWOOD DR APEX NC 27502 603 PINEWOOD DR

5223  SPENCE FARM RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5223 SPENCE FARM RD

104  WEEPING BEECH WAY CARY NC 27518 104 WEEPING BEECH WAY

1957  JACK RD CLAYTON NC 27520 1957 JACK RD

43  STEED LN FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 43 STEED LN

1290 N NC 581 HWY PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1290 N NC 581 HWY

2214  REUNION WOODS TRL APEX NC 27539 2214 REUNION WOODS TRL

JR 2712  MAYBROOK CROSSING DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2712 MAYBROOK CROSSING DR

1340  VINSON RD CLAYTON NC 27527 1340 VINSON RD

5105  SUNSET LAKE RD APEX NC 27539 5105 SUNSET LAKE RD

103 W LOCKHAVEN DR   #12D GOLDSBORO NC 27534 103 W LOCKHAVEN DR # 12D

48  LEATHER OAK TRL CLAYTON NC 27520 48 LEATHER OAK TRL

1402  INFINITY LN RALEIGH NC 27610 1402 INFINITY LN

283  CLIFFVIEW DR GARNER NC 27529 283 CLIFFVIEW DR

8621  FORESTER LN APEX NC 27539 8621 FORESTER LN

524  WALKER RANCH DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 524 WALKER RANCH DR

51  CALLIE COATS LN ANGIER NC 27501 51 CALLIE COATS LN

2901  BRIGHTON BLUFF DR APEX NC 27539 2901 BRIGHTON BLUFF DR

4600  DAREWOOD CT APEX NC 27539 4600 DAREWOOD CT

413  AMBER DAWN LN RALEIGH NC 27603 413 AMBER DAWN LN

704  CALLOWAY DR RALEIGH NC 27610 704 CALLOWAY DR

6033  LADISH LN RALEIGH NC 27610 6033 LADISH LN

205  SIERRA RIDGE DR ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 205 SIERRA RIDGE DR

6221  KRANDON DR RALEIGH NC 27603 6221 KRANDON DR

2315  PARK SUMMIT BLVD APEX NC 27523 2315 PARK SUMMIT BLVD

102  CAROLINA DR ANGIER NC 27501 102 CAROLINA DR

655  LAVENHAM LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 655 LAVENHAM LN

3645  AUTUMN CREEK DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3645 AUTUMN CREEK DR

1420  THORNE RD SELMA NC 27576 1420 THORNE RD

190  DEER RIDGE DR SELMA NC 27576 190 DEER RIDGE DR

JR 5252  COPAIN CV FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 5252 COPAIN CV

107  FERNDALE CT CLAYTON NC 27520 107 FERNDALE CT

57  ECLIPSE CT WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 57 ECLIPSE CT

6611  HORSEBACK LN RALEIGH NC 27610 6611 HORSEBACK LN

5105  FOREST CREEK RD RALEIGH NC 27606 5105 FOREST CREEK RD

5152  BUSTED ROCK TRL RALEIGH NC 27610 5152 BUSTED ROCK TRL
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CLAYTON NC 27520 9198308621 W

RALEIGH NC 27601 M

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9195238195 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 A

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196980382 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

BENSON NC 27504 9196096195 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27502 A

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9194487503 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9842259369 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9842690916 B

APEX NC 27539 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GARNER NC 27529 9999999999 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

ANGIER NC 27501 9192980277 O

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

ARCHER LODGE NC 27527 9192017458 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27523 W

ANGIER NC 27501 8283072143 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 A

SELMA NC 27576 9192624341 W

SELMA NC 27576 9192715769 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9196162718 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 U
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NL M 59 MD Y 12/29/2020 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

UN M 32 OC Y 2/1/2008 |01-20| PRECINCT 01-20 RAL

NL F 34 NC Y 2/6/2008 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 33 PA Y 4/7/2022 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 33 NC Y 2/19/2008 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 59 NM Y 2/26/2008 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

NL F 44 OC Y 3/4/2008 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL M 58 VA Y 9/25/2020 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL F 66 AZ Y 3/7/2008 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL F 42 NY Y 3/24/2008 |16-03| PRECINCT 16-03 GAR

NL F 32 CT Y 6/29/2017 |PR14| SOUTH ELEVATION

NL M 73 AL Y 1/26/2018 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN M 32 Y 2/22/2022 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

NL M 76 OC Y 4/7/2008 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 52 Y 3/25/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL M 32 NC Y 4/10/2008 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN F 40 AR Y 2/17/2021 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 33 NC Y 1/31/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL U 65 Y 2/1/2022 |04| 04

NL F 44 VT Y 4/11/2008 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN M 32 Y 9/11/2020 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

NL F 33 NC N 3/7/2022 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS

NL M 54 NC Y 5/3/2008 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

UN F 54 Y 1/10/2022 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 32 Y 8/27/2020 |PR12B| NORTH CLEVELAND 2

NL F 39 GA Y 6/20/2008 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN M 70 MA Y 9/29/2015 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 36 PA Y 5/20/2008 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 CAR

UN F 32 NC Y 2/16/2022 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

HL M 66 Y 2/9/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 32 NC Y 7/1/2008 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 FV

NL F 46 FL Y 7/21/2008 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

UN F 37 OH Y 7/10/2008 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

UN U 32 NC Y 4/7/2008 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

HL F 37 OC Y 7/29/2008 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

UN F 33 NC Y 3/9/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI11

NL M 41 NY Y 2/14/2022 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 UNC

NL F 53 CA Y 8/11/2008 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL F 62 NC Y 9/14/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN F 60 NY Y 8/21/2008 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 32 OC Y 8/25/2008 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

NL F 36 SC Y 10/7/2011 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL F 48 NY Y 1/28/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 39 MD Y 9/16/2008 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 FV

UN M 35 Y 3/9/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 35 MO Y 10/28/2016 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL F 33 NC Y 9/8/2008 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL M 42 CA Y 9/11/2008 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN M 42 OC Y 9/29/2008 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL
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13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11A 11 12

13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14
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26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 6

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4
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NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI11 TOWN OF ARCHER LODGE 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1963 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1990 |01-20| |01-20|

N 1988 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1989 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1989 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1963 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1978 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1964 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1956 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1980 |16-03| |16-03|

N 1990 |PR14| |PR14|

N 1949 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1990 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1946 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1970 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1990 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1982 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1989 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1957 |04| |04|

N 1978 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1990 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1989 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1968 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1968 |11| |11|

N 1990 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1983 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1952 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1986 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1990 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1956 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1990 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1976 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1985 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1990 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1985 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1989 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1981 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1969 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1960 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1962 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1990 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1986 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1974 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1983 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1987 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1987 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1989 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1980 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1980 |17-07| |17-07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH804535 EH000804535 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33209798 A ACTIVE AP

EH805550 EH000805550 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231386 A ACTIVE AP

EH805888 EH000805888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100096793 A ACTIVE AP

EH806560 EH000806560 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232588 A ACTIVE AP

EH806666 EH000806666 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100097830 A ACTIVE AV

EH807877 EH000807877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100099461 A ACTIVE AV

EH808973 EH000808973 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888914 A ACTIVE AV

EH809304 EH000809304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887624 A ACTIVE AV

EH809371 EH000809371 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100101395 A ACTIVE AV

EH810007 EH000810007 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100763046 A ACTIVE AV

EH811960 EH000811960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100104791 A ACTIVE AV

EH814994 EH000814994 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33123292 A ACTIVE AP

EH815488 EH000815488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33152069 A ACTIVE AV

EH817477 EH000817477 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232960 A ACTIVE AP

EH818616 EH000818616 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100113501 A ACTIVE AP

EH819053 EH000819053 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100114164 A ACTIVE AV

EH819431 EH000819431 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 941893 A ACTIVE AP

EH820441 EH000820441 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100115990 A ACTIVE AP

EH820540 EH000820540 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33145756 A ACTIVE AV

EH822511 EH000822511 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33172302 A ACTIVE AV

EH824804 EH000824804 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100121704 A ACTIVE AV

EH825870 EH000825870 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100123130 A ACTIVE A2

EH825969 EH000825969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100495175 A ACTIVE AV

EH826981 EH000826981 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100124603 A ACTIVE AV

EH827011 EH000827011 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100124636 A ACTIVE AV

EH827129 EH000827129 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100124799 A ACTIVE AV

EH827562 EH000827562 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100125404 A ACTIVE AV

EH827732 EH000827732 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33231190 A ACTIVE AV

EH827799 EH000827799 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100125690 A ACTIVE A1

EH828197 EH000828197 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100883121 A ACTIVE AV

EH829437 EH000829437 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100127940 A ACTIVE AP

EH832518 EH000832518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100132073 A ACTIVE AV

EH832528 EH000832528 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100132083 A ACTIVE AV

EH833268 EH000833268 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100133001 A ACTIVE AV

EH833952 EH000833952 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100133902 A ACTIVE A1

EH836172 EH000836172 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100770196 A ACTIVE AP

EH83655 EH000083655 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229296 A ACTIVE AV

EH836867 EH000836867 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100139667 A ACTIVE AP

EH837895 EH000837895 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231232 A ACTIVE AV

EH838080 EH000838080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100141719 A ACTIVE AP

EH838763 EH000838763 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232803 A ACTIVE AP

EH840106 EH000840106 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33211366 A ACTIVE AV

EH840253 EH000840253 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33174235 A ACTIVE AV

EH842981 EH000842981 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100147707 A ACTIVE AV

EH843784 EH000843784 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100148643 A ACTIVE AP

EH844049 EH000844049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100889648 A ACTIVE AV

EH844297 EH000844297 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232504 A ACTIVE AP

EH844300 EH000844300 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232505 A ACTIVE AP

EH84775 EH000084775 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9911975 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MELECIO NICOLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING IDE GUY GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BAKER DOROTHY JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING OSBORNE KELLY DOUGLAS

VERIFIED DASHER ELIZABETH PELLETIER

VERIFIED GODBOLT-APPLEBERRY JAMIE WYNETTE

VERIFIED BENTLEY KEVIN TROY

VERIFIED VANALSTYNE-WILLIAMS LORRAINE VICTORIA

VERIFIED WALKER BRIANNA PERRY

VERIFIED REGAN JAMIE LYNN

VERIFIED COLARUSSO VICTORIA

VERIFICATION PENDING CRISCO JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFIED CLEMONS TORIAN LAMONT

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNES WILLIAM HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING ESCOBAR ESTELA

VERIFIED WILLIS CRAIG MACK

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH RANDALL TROY

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS CLAUDE FRANKLIN

VERIFIED DURIG THOMAS REX

VERIFIED LAWRENCE JEREL

VERIFIED EMORY WILLIAM HUBERT

CONFIRMATION PENDING PAIT SUSAN DENISE

VERIFIED MYERS KRISTEN MARIE

VERIFIED MONTAGUE AL JOLSON

VERIFIED MAY REBECCA ANN

VERIFIED OKORAGI ZSOLT

VERIFIED CARROLL EDWARD LEE

VERIFIED DUNCAN YODER JENNIFER ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED MAY ANDREW RICHARD

VERIFIED MCGRANN KIMBERLY MAKELY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOONEY SHERRI LACKS

VERIFIED MOYER MICHELLE LEE

VERIFIED MOYER GREGORY OWEN

VERIFIED CHENG ZHIYONG

UNVERIFIED VELASQUEZ DEAN HERBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING APODACA-LANGLEY YVETTE MICHELLE

VERIFIED HUMPHRIES CLIFFORD ERVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING ESCOBAR LUCIO

VERIFIED CASTELLANOS MELLISA

VERIFICATION PENDING PELPHREY KENNETH ARCHER

VERIFICATION PENDING CUA JENNIFER MARIE

VERIFIED ZIMMERMAN MARCUS ANTONIO

VERIFIED LEE RACHELLE CANDICE

VERIFIED BALGOOYEN JENNIFER JO

VERIFICATION PENDING CUMMINS BRENDA JEAN

VERIFIED BYRD TRACY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUERKSEN DEBRA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUERKSEN PETER LLOYD

VERIFICATION PENDING EVERETT CHARLES A

L M N O P Q
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
34343
34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
34349

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002594



YTD PC MASTER

101  HOME TRACE CIR CLAYTON NC 27520 101 HOME TRACE CIR

JR 189  MUDHAM RD WENDELL NC 27591 189 MUDHAM RD

616  QUAIL HILL ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 616 QUAIL HILL ST

209  ALDER LN CLAYTON NC 27520 209 ALDER LN

515  CHAPANOKE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 515 CHAPANOKE RD

937  WICKERLEAF WAY GARNER NC 27529 937 WICKERLEAF WAY

5921  ADCOCK RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5921 ADCOCK RD

1105  SHACKLETON RD APEX NC 27502 1105 SHACKLETON RD

6029  HAMPTON RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 6029 HAMPTON RIDGE RD

509  ST CROIX DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 509 ST CROIX DR

104  QUARRYROCK RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 104 QUARRYROCK RD

41  GATHERING DR CLAYTON NC 27527 41 GATHERING DR

134  STEPHENS TIMBERLINE VW CLAYTON NC 27520 4611 OLD US HIGHWAY 64 E

91  PEPPER LN GARNER NC 27529 91 PEPPER LN

713  SEQUOIA RIDGE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 713 SEQUOIA RIDGE DR

212  WHISPERWOOD DR CARY NC 27518 212 WHISPERWOOD DR

68  PLUM ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 68 PLUM ST

2851  LAODICEA DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2851 LAODICEA DR

177  UPTON DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 177 UPTON DR

485  HUNTER LN ZEBULON NC 27597 485 HUNTER LN

III 506  ANNANDALE DR CARY NC 27511 506 ANNANDALE DR

1505  PINEWINDS DR   #207 RALEIGH NC 27603 905 7TH AVE APT 40D

5108  TEN TEN RD APEX NC 27539 5108 TEN TEN RD

JR 704  SUNNYBROOK RD RALEIGH NC 27610 704 SUNNYBROOK RD

105  HOLLY GLADE CIR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 HOLLY GLADE CIR

1409  ARDSLEY CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1409 ARDSLEY CT

III 7575  BRYAN RD GARNER NC 27529 7575 BRYAN RD

12 N STONEHAVEN WAY CLAYTON NC 27527 12 N STONEHAVEN WAY

105  HOLLY GLADE CIR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 HOLLY GLADE CIR

4736  PORCHAVEN LN APEX NC 27539 4736 PORCHAVEN LN

8209  TUTOR STEPHENS RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 8209 TUTOR STEPHENS RD

321  GOLF VISTA TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 321 GOLF VISTA TRL

321  GOLF VISTA TRL HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 321 GOLF VISTA TRL

2613  TEALIN LN RALEIGH NC 27606 2613 TEALIN LN

2008  RED SAGE CT APEX NC 27502 2008 RED SAGE CT

329  GLEN ECHO LN   #D CARY NC 27518 329 GLEN ECHO LN # D

2828  HORSEMAN'S RIDGE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 2828 HORSEMAN'S RIDGE DR

713  SEQUOIA RIDGE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 713 SEQUOIA RIDGE DR

85 W TECOMA LN CLAYTON NC 27520 85 W TECOMA LN

6620  WAVCOTT DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 6620 WAVCOTT DR

387  OLD STAGE RD WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 387 OLD STAGE RD

47  LONG GRASS DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 47 LONG GRASS DR

312  SOUTH TRACE DR BENSON NC 27504 312 SOUTH TRACE DR

850  MYRTLE GROVE LN APEX NC 27502 850 MYRTLE GROVE LN

5837  ROCK SERVICE STATION RD RALEIGH NC 27603 5837 ROCK SERVICE STATION RD

5711  OLD SMITHFIELD RD APEX NC 27539 5711 OLD SMITHFIELD RD

100  RADCLIFFE CT CLAYTON NC 27527 100 RADCLIFFE CT

100  RADCLIFFE CT CLAYTON NC 27527 100 RADCLIFFE CT

4313  ELLINWOOD DR APEX NC 27539 4313 ELLINWOOD DR

R S T U V W
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CLAYTON NC 27520 9842023612 W

WENDELL NC 27591 9193694590 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

APEX NC 27502 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9197494837 W

ZEBULON NC 275975844 9199617462 B

GARNER NC 27529 9196012145 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

CARY NC 27518 W

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9193894712 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 I

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9194273887 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9199959352 B

CARY NC 27511 W

GARNER NC 275293645 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 9197447588 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 U

APEX NC 27502 U

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196161788 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

CLAYTON NC 27520 9842925605 O

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

WILLOW SPRINGS NC 27592 9196227170 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9196494489 B

BENSON NC 27504 9195002692 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27539 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

APEX NC 27539 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 42 LA Y 10/2/2020 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 46 NC Y 3/10/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 77 NC Y 10/9/2008 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL M 34 NC Y 3/22/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 39 TN Y 9/24/2008 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 45 SC Y 10/2/2008 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 GAR

NL M 58 CT Y 2/24/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

NL F 35 MA Y 2/15/2022 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

UN F 36 FL Y 10/10/2008 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL F 37 ND Y 7/5/2020 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 72 NY Y 10/2/2008 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 HOL

UN F 43 NC Y 11/6/2012 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 44 TX Y 9/8/2016 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

UN M 61 IL N 4/6/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

HL F 58 OC Y 10/6/2008 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL M 38 OC Y 10/10/2008 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

UN M 50 TN Y 1/31/2022 |PR23| BOONE TRAIL

UN M 81 OC Y 10/10/2008 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 58 OH Y 3/15/2016 |PR28| SOUTH SMITHFIELD

UN F 32 NJ Y 3/5/2018 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN M 78 NC Y 10/23/2008 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

UN F 68 NC Y 10/25/2008 |16-05| PRECINCT 16-05 GAR

UN F 47 VA Y 8/3/2016 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL M 44 NC Y 10/28/2008 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 43 AL Y 10/28/2008 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL M 52 OC Y 10/28/2008 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

UN M 58 NC Y 10/28/2008 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 UNC

NL F 35 PA Y 3/4/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 43 TX Y 10/29/2008 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL U 34 Y 1/10/2022 |12-10| PRECINCT 12-10 UNC

NL F 58 VA Y 10/31/2008 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

UN F 47 IN Y 11/20/2008 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN M 46 PA Y 11/21/2008 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

UN U 53 OC Y 11/4/2008 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

UN M 64 OC Y 11/4/2008 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 63 Y 8/5/2020 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL M 56 NC Y 1/3/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

HL M 55 OC Y 1/28/2009 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

HL F 31 NY Y 3/7/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2

NL M 79 KY Y 2/27/2009 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL F 41 OH Y 3/30/2022 |PR23B| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 2

NL M 32 NC Y 10/7/2020 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 32 MS Y 8/8/2018 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL F 50 MI Y 6/18/2009 |20-09| PRECINCT 20-09 APE

NL F 60 MI Y 7/7/2009 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL M 47 NC Y 3/2/2022 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 UNC

NL U 69 Y 3/21/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL U 71 Y 3/21/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 67 NC Y 1/1/1982 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
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34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

GARNER 13 10E 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

13 11B 11 10

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
34343
34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
34349
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YTD PC MASTER

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

6 CM04 COMMISSION #4 ULR UPPER LITTLE RIVER TOWNSHIPSC03

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
34343
34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
34349
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
34343
34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
34349
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YTD PC MASTER

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
34343
34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
34349
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1976 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1945 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1988 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1983 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1977 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1964 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1987 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1986 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1985 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1950 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1979 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1978 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1961 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1964 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1984 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1972 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1941 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1964 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1990 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1944 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1954 |16-05| |16-05|

N 1975 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1978 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1979 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1970 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1964 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1987 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1979 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1988 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1964 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1975 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1976 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1969 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1958 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1959 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1966 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1967 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1991 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1943 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1981 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1990 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1990 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1972 |20-09| |20-09|

N 1962 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1975 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1953 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1951 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1955 |06-07| |06-07|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34301
34302
34303
34304
34305
34306
34307
34308
34309
34310
34311
34312
34313
34314
34315
34316
34317
34318
34319
34320
34321
34322
34323
34324
34325
34326
34327
34328
34329
34330
34331
34332
34333
34334
34335
34336
34337
34338
34339
34340
34341
34342
34343
34344
34345
34346
34347
34348
34349
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YTD PC MASTER

EH848726 EH000848726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941142 A ACTIVE AV

EH84879 EH000084879 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9912223 A ACTIVE AP

EH849215 EH000849215 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100155219 A ACTIVE A1

EH850898 EH000850898 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100895480 A ACTIVE AV

EH852294 EH000852294 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100159187 A ACTIVE AV

EH853473 EH000853473 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100160681 A ACTIVE AV

EH854104 EH000854104 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100545733 A ACTIVE AV

EH855423 EH000855423 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100163531 A ACTIVE AV

EH855485 EH000855485 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100163615 A ACTIVE AV

EH855897 EH000855897 REP DEM REP to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33209090 A ACTIVE AP

EH856143 EH000856143 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100888527 A ACTIVE AV

EH857706 EH000857706 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232640 A ACTIVE AP

EH859187 EH000859187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100168198 A ACTIVE AV

EH859544 EH000859544 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940673 A ACTIVE AV

EH860425 EH000860425 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100169793 A ACTIVE AP

EH861674 EH000861674 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 92 WAKE 100171331 A ACTIVE AV

EH861830 EH000861830 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100171523 A ACTIVE AV

EH863460 EH000863460 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100173587 A ACTIVE AV

EH864154 EH000864154 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100174450 A ACTIVE AV

EH866288 EH000866288 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33229995 A ACTIVE AV

EH867589 EH000867589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 940171 A ACTIVE AV

EH868045 EH000868045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229556 A ACTIVE AV

EH868985 EH000868985 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230064 A ACTIVE AV

EH869323 EH000869323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100181034 A ACTIVE A1

EH869832 EH000869832 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100181702 A ACTIVE AV

EH872659 EH000872659 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100185492 A ACTIVE AP

EH872737 EH000872737 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232758 A ACTIVE A1

EH872771 EH000872771 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100651762 A ACTIVE AV

EH873252 EH000873252 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33133682 A ACTIVE AV

EH873494 EH000873494 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100325833 A ACTIVE A1

EH874976 EH000874976 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888606 A ACTIVE AV

EH877160 EH000877160 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230749 A ACTIVE AV

EH880146 EH000880146 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 92 WAKE 100196093 A ACTIVE A1

EH880314 EH000880314 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100196389 A ACTIVE AV

EH880924 EH000880924 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232495 A ACTIVE AP

EH881910 EH000881910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100198513 A ACTIVE AV

EH882466 EH000882466 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100199144 A ACTIVE AV

EH883818 EH000883818 LIB REP LIB to REP 92 WAKE 100691345 A ACTIVE AV

EH883955 EH000883955 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100200828 A ACTIVE AV

EH884158 EH000884158 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229681 A ACTIVE AV

EH884243 EH000884243 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100201168 A ACTIVE AV

EH887891 EH000887891 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231494 A ACTIVE AP

EH888140 EH000888140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898875 A ACTIVE AN

EH888374 EH000888374 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100206006 A ACTIVE AV

EH888991 EH000888991 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100206768 A ACTIVE AV

EH890254 EH000890254 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100673251 A ACTIVE AV

EH890779 EH000890779 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 941998 A ACTIVE AN

EH892139 EH000892139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 941148 A ACTIVE AV

EH89312 EH000089312 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9927400 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
34350
34351
34352
34353
34354
34355
34356
34357
34358
34359
34360
34361
34362
34363
34364
34365
34366
34367
34368
34369
34370
34371
34372
34373
34374
34375
34376
34377
34378
34379
34380
34381
34382
34383
34384
34385
34386
34387
34388
34389
34390
34391
34392
34393
34394
34395
34396
34397
34398
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED EVANS JIMMY

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES REBECCA CHAVIS

UNVERIFIED LYCHAK KENNETH PHILIP

VERIFIED SHIPP ERIKA DANIELLE

VERIFIED FRIEDMAN ROBIN LYNN

VERIFIED ROGERS KEVIN JAMES

VERIFIED HORTON STEVEN RAY

VERIFIED SHAW TYSON ROBERT

VERIFIED REHL MONICA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GUILLIAMS DANIEL LOYD

VERIFIED VITALIS NICHOLAS DEVON

VERIFICATION PENDING PARKER RICHARD ALLEN

VERIFIED CRUDUP GABRIEL ALEXANDER

VERIFIED PUCKETT RENAE LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCARBOROUGH DEANNA KRISTEN

VERIFIED OCTETREE LAKENYA YNETTE

VERIFIED WILLIFORD KATHRYN MICHELE

VERIFIED WILCOX JOHN MAXSON

VERIFIED GREENE JENNIFER LYN

VERIFIED JACKSON LAKESHIA LYNN

VERIFIED DAVIS SHANEQUA LATISH

VERIFIED ALVAREZ CARLOS ARTURO

VERIFIED KUSNIERZ ALEKSANDRA KAROLINA

UNVERIFIED ROBINSON FAITHE RANNETTA WRIGHT

VERIFIED MAYER BARBARA JEAN MALLOY

VERIFICATION PENDING COLMAN-WHITE ANALIA GABRIELA

UNVERIFIED WOODALL CODY DAVIS

VERIFIED ALKIRE ARIEL WILLIAMS

VERIFIED JANOCKO TIFFANIE TURNER

UNVERIFIED SALEM ELSAID HASSAN

VERIFIED FLETCHER CURTIS RENORLD

VERIFIED ALSTON SAMONA DEQUILLA

UNVERIFIED SARTOR LEORELLE ALICIA

VERIFIED ZWOLINSKI CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ALAYON IGLORI EVETLANA

VERIFIED RISER JORDAN EVERETTE

VERIFIED GRADLE SAMANTHA PRICE

VERIFIED SCHEIB CHRIS DAVID

VERIFIED SEELINGER SAMANTHA ERICA

VERIFIED NATLEY CONSTANCE BURNS

VERIFIED MCNUTT JANE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE HAKEEM SUNTARI

UNVERIFIED NEW YOUNG LESSIE RAY

VERIFIED BROWN RYAN MIKIS

VERIFIED BANKS WILLIE DAVID

VERIFIED VUCICH CHERYL CARLEEN

UNVERIFIED NEW BOVEE ROBERT JOHN

VERIFIED JONES TANAISHA MONAE

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS THOMAS CLEVELAND

L M N O P Q
34350
34351
34352
34353
34354
34355
34356
34357
34358
34359
34360
34361
34362
34363
34364
34365
34366
34367
34368
34369
34370
34371
34372
34373
34374
34375
34376
34377
34378
34379
34380
34381
34382
34383
34384
34385
34386
34387
34388
34389
34390
34391
34392
34393
34394
34395
34396
34397
34398
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YTD PC MASTER

40  POWDER CT ANGIER NC 27501 40 POWDER CT

105  WHISK FERN WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 105 WHISK FERN WAY

1243  SILVER BEACH WAY RALEIGH NC 27606 1243 SILVER BEACH WAY

2317  HEATHLAND FARM DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2317 HEATHLAND FARM DR

1103  CREECH RD GARNER NC 27529 1103 CREECH RD

SR 2208  INWOOD LANDING CT RALEIGH NC 27603 2208 INWOOD LANDING CT

4920  OLD US 1 HWY NEW HILL NC 27562 4920 OLD US 1 HWY

513  SCOTTS RIDGE TRL APEX NC 27502 513 SCOTTS RIDGE TRL

4815  MANDAVILLA WAY APEX NC 27539 4815 MANDAVILLA WAY

76  SICILY DR CLAYTON NC 27527 76 SICILY DR

217  CROSS CURRENT LN RALEIGH NC 27610 217 CROSS CURRENT LN

812  SOUTHWICK AVE CLAYTON NC 27527 812 SOUTHWICK AVE

3016  BASSWOOD DR RALEIGH NC 27610 3016 BASSWOOD DR

5098  NC 27 E COATS NC 27521 5098 NC 27 E

715  SANDRA ST GARNER NC 27529 715 SANDRA ST

3112  BERRY CT RALEIGH NC 27610 3112 BERRY CT

721  HOUGH POND LN FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 721 HOUGH POND LN

3917  GRANDBRIDGE DR APEX NC 27539 3917 GRANDBRIDGE DR

400  STRAYWHITE AVE APEX NC 27539 400 STRAYWHITE AVE

121  PEACH ORCHARD DR BENSON NC 27504 121 PEACH ORCHARD DR

812  KINGSWORTH WAY ANGIER NC 27501 812 KINGSWORTH WAY

248  HEART PINE DR WENDELL NC 27591 248 HEART PINE DR

9010  COVERED BRIDGE RD WENDELL NC 27591 9010 COVERED BRIDGE RD

101  FARRIS CT   #203 RALEIGH NC 27610 101 FARRIS CT # 203

108  ROCKHAVEN CT CARY NC 27518 108 ROCKHAVEN CT

5425  DEN HEIDER WAY RALEIGH NC 27606 5425 DEN HEIDER WAY

112  AVENEL LN CLAYTON NC 27527 112 AVENEL LN

1529  BANKS BROOKE DR   #BROOKE RALEIGH NC 27603 1529 BANKS BROOKE DR # BROOKE

645  YORKSHIRE DR CLAYTON NC 27520 645 YORKSHIRE DR

1733 SE CARY PKWY RALEIGH NC 27606 1733 SE CARY PKWY

925  MATTERHORN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 925 MATTERHORN DR

181  STURGEON ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 181 STURGEON ST

700  PETERSON ST   #A RALEIGH NC 27610 700 PETERSON ST # A

219  KENMONT DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 219 KENMONT DR

241  DEEP CREEK DR CLAYTON NC 27520 241 DEEP CREEK DR

1612  EVERGREEN AVE RALEIGH NC 27603 611 RANCH FARM RD

2313  LONG AND WINDING RD RALEIGH NC 27603 2313 LONG AND WINDING RD

4314  FARM BROOK DR CARY NC 27518 4314 FARM BROOK DR

1636  CONE AVE APEX NC 27502 1636 CONE AVE

167  MOUNTAIN TOP DR   #107 GARNER NC 27529 167 MOUNTAIN TOP DR # 107

13301  CAMBRIDGE VILLAGE LOOP APEX NC 27502 13301 CAMBRIDGE VILLAGE LOOP

195  COLSON DR GARNER NC 27529 195 COLSON DR

2612  KINGLASS DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2612 KINGLASS DR

3104  BENTWILLOW DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3104 BENTWILLOW DR

JR 716  OAK RD RALEIGH NC 27603 716 OAK RD

1021 S PHILWOOD CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 143 CLEARSTREAM WAY

JR 24  TRACE TURNER LN COATS NC 27521 24 TRACE TURNER LN

40  POWDER CT ANGIER NC 27501 40 POWDER CT

205  KENWOOD MEADOWS DR RALEIGH NC 27603 205 KENWOOD MEADOWS DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

ANGIER NC 27501 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

NEW HILL NC 27562 W

APEX NC 27502 W

APEX NC 27539 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9192790188 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

COATS NC 27521 9193029154 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 27539 W

APEX NC 27539 W

BENSON NC 27504 9196735616 B

ANGIER NC 27501 B

WENDELL NC 27591 9195225271 O

WENDELL NC 27591 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 O

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9193322550 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9192646416 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196002244 O

RALEIGH NC 276034339 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 9194140116 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 B

ANGIER NC 275015046 W

COATS NC 27521 W

ANGIER NC 27501 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34350
34351
34352
34353
34354
34355
34356
34357
34358
34359
34360
34361
34362
34363
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34365
34366
34367
34368
34369
34370
34371
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34373
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34375
34376
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34388
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YTD PC MASTER

NL U 31 Y 3/7/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 72 SC Y 1/1/1982 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 77 Y 10/5/2009 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL U 31 Y 3/18/2022 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 FV

NL F 61 VA Y 1/8/2010 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 UNC

NL M 37 CT Y 12/11/2009 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL M 32 Y 2/20/2016 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

NL M 47 OC Y 2/23/2010 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL F 30 FL Y 2/24/2010 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 APE

NL M 30 Y 9/23/2020 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 32 CO Y 2/22/2022 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

UN M 45 Y 3/24/2022 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL M 30 NC Y 6/24/2010 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL F 45 VA Y 2/8/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 30 NC Y 4/29/2010 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 UNC

NL F 42 NC Y 6/21/2010 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 31 NC Y 6/25/2010 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN M 57 OH Y 7/16/2010 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

UN F 46 NY Y 8/2/2010 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 APE

UN F 47 MD Y 1/27/2022 |PR23A| NORTH PLEASANT GROVE 1

NL U 41 Y 1/6/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

HL M 61 Y 1/11/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL U 31 Y 1/30/2022 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN F 30 NC Y 9/29/2010 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

NL F 61 OH Y 10/5/2010 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

HL F 44 OC Y 10/29/2010 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 UNC

UN M 30 Y 3/29/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL U 31 Y 11/3/2018 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 30 NC Y 9/15/2014 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 62 OC Y 10/7/2008 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 56 NC Y 2/23/2022 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

NL F 30 NC Y 2/21/2022 |PR24| EAST SELMA

NL F 29 DC Y 2/7/2011 |01-35| PRECINCT 01-35 RAL

NL M 36 NY Y 2/8/2011 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

HL F 47 Y 3/11/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON

NL M 31 NC Y 3/8/2011 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 29 NC Y 3/16/2011 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL M 66 IA Y 7/24/2019 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL F 29 IL Y 4/11/2011 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL U 75 Y 1/14/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 94 MA N 4/13/2011 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

UN M 44 Y 3/14/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

UN F 80 AL Y 4/4/2022 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 FV

NL F 38 MI Y 6/17/2011 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

UN M 65 NC Y 6/27/2011 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL U 59 Y 3/27/2019 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL U 29 Y 4/3/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE CO

NL U 30 Y 3/7/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 68 NC Y 1/1/1982 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34350
34351
34352
34353
34354
34355
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34357
34358
34359
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34366
34367
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YTD PC MASTER

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

COATS 13 11A 11 12

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34350
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YTD PC MASTER

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC03

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34350
34351
34352
34353
34354
34355
34356
34357
34358
34359
34360
34361
34362
34363
34364
34365
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34370
34371
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34373
34374
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34376
34377
34378
34379
34380
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCHOOL #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
34350
34351
34352
34353
34354
34355
34356
34357
34358
34359
34360
34361
34362
34363
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34365
34366
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34368
34369
34370
34371
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34373
34374
34375
34376
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YTD PC MASTER

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CO COATS 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1991 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1950 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1945 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1991 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1961 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1985 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1990 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1975 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1992 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1992 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1990 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1977 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1992 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1977 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1992 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1980 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1991 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1965 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1976 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1975 |PR23| |PR23|

N 1981 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1961 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1991 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1992 |01-19| |01-19|

N 1961 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1978 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1992 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1991 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1992 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1960 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1966 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1992 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1993 |01-35| |01-35|

N 1986 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1975 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1991 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1993 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1956 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1993 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1947 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1928 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1978 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1942 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1984 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1957 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1963 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1993 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1992 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1954 |15-03| |15-03|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

EH896747 EH000896747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100216256 A ACTIVE A1

EH898994 EH000898994 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100219094 A ACTIVE AP

EH899210 EH000899210 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100219369 A ACTIVE AV

EH89938 EH000089938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9929223 A ACTIVE AP

EH899621 EH000899621 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100219914 A ACTIVE AV

EH899649 EH000899649 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100219949 A ACTIVE AV

EH900131 EH000900131 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100220561 A ACTIVE AV

EH900376 EH000900376 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100220928 A ACTIVE A1

EH902441 EH000902441 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33218152 A ACTIVE AV

EH902493 EH000902493 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100223636 A ACTIVE AV

EH903180 EH000903180 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100224502 A ACTIVE A1

EH903297 EH000903297 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33168782 A ACTIVE AP

EH906339 EH000906339 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100228347 A ACTIVE AV

EH906792 EH000906792 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33136110 A ACTIVE AV

EH907260 EH000907260 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100847178 A ACTIVE AV

EH908587 EH000908587 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100889018 A ACTIVE AV

EH908704 EH000908704 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100231320 A ACTIVE AV

EH908932 EH000908932 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 43 HARNETT 940623 A ACTIVE AV

EH909482 EH000909482 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100232361 A ACTIVE A1

EH909485 EH000909485 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230948 A ACTIVE AV

EH909567 EH000909567 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 934082 A ACTIVE AV

EH910164 EH000910164 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100233247 A ACTIVE AV

EH910397 EH000910397 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 936116 A ACTIVE AV

EH910456 EH000910456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100233676 A ACTIVE AV

EH911117 EH000911117 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100234637 A ACTIVE AP

EH911561 EH000911561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100887836 A ACTIVE AV

EH913511 EH000913511 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100650175 A ACTIVE AV

EH913710 EH000913710 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100237965 A ACTIVE AV

EH913799 EH000913799 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100238056 A ACTIVE AV

EH915659 EH000915659 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100240022 A ACTIVE AV

EH916772 EH000916772 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33168327 A ACTIVE AP

EH917302 EH000917302 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231088 A ACTIVE AV

EH917570 EH000917570 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100242533 A ACTIVE AV

EH918523 EH000918523 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100243792 A ACTIVE A1

EH91996 EH000091996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100880672 A ACTIVE AP

EH922712 EH000922712 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100250586 A ACTIVE AV

EH924132 EH000924132 REP LIB REP to LIB 43 HARNETT 899826 A ACTIVE AV

EH924967 EH000924967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100253577 A ACTIVE AV

EH925789 EH000925789 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100254627 A ACTIVE AV

EH926251 EH000926251 DEM REP DEM to REP 43 HARNETT 941236 A ACTIVE AV

EH927152 EH000927152 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100660933 A ACTIVE AV

EH928123 EH000928123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33183316 A ACTIVE AV

EH928379 EH000928379 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 935936 A ACTIVE A1

EH928589 EH000928589 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100686776 A ACTIVE AV

EH929809 EH000929809 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100259959 A ACTIVE AP

EH930166 EH000930166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100260435 A ACTIVE AP

EH930260 EH000930260 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100260560 A ACTIVE AV

EH930271 EH000930271 REP LIB REP to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33230150 A ACTIVE AV

EH935324 EH000935324 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100267260 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
34399
34400
34401
34402
34403
34404
34405
34406
34407
34408
34409
34410
34411
34412
34413
34414
34415
34416
34417
34418
34419
34420
34421
34422
34423
34424
34425
34426
34427
34428
34429
34430
34431
34432
34433
34434
34435
34436
34437
34438
34439
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34441
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34445
34446
34447
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED JOYNER JOHN EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDANIEL PAIGE ALYSE

VERIFIED MCKINNIE TIARA HALLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING HINTON GLORIA CYNTHIA

VERIFIED MERCADANTE DENISE CASTELLUCCI

VERIFIED MUELLER LAUREN PAIGE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KAYLA SHANICE

UNVERIFIED WEAVER KATHLEEN RUSNAK

VERIFIED CURTIS BRANDON LEE

VERIFIED WILCOX ROBIN RENEE

UNVERIFIED IRONS QUADESHIA CHLOE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEAN LACEY FORTENBERRY

VERIFIED SLADE CARLICIA CHANTELLE

VERIFIED KNOTT ALYSSA RAI

VERIFIED PAULUS LINDSAY ANN

VERIFIED FLETCHER ERIC WILLIAM

VERIFIED CLARY THOMAS LAWRENCE

VERIFIED CONNOR REBECCA SUSAN

UNVERIFIED GILLESPIE THOMAS PATRICK

VERIFIED GLENN DENNIS LOUIS

VERIFIED HARPER CHERYL ANN

VERIFIED STONE SAWYER ANNE

VERIFIED BLACKWELL AMANDA EDENS

VERIFIED ROYAL AMBER NICHOL

VERIFICATION PENDING RAMOS JESSICA PATRICIA

VERIFIED ADAMS INDIA MICHELLE

VERIFIED CRONIN THOMAS HENRY

VERIFIED JOHNSON NAJEE ELIJAH LLOYD

VERIFIED GOLDBERG RYAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED VANASSE BLAKE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING SZKOTAK DAVID WESLEY

VERIFIED MARTIN NICYRA ANTOINETTE

VERIFIED MOJICA RAFAEL

UNVERIFIED MOORE ROBERT SHAQWON

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS JOYCE PATTERSON

VERIFIED SPAKES JACOB WILLIAM

VERIFIED BRIGGS DYLAN CARD

VERIFIED TOLLISON TAMMY SCHWALM

VERIFIED ABRIGO ROGELIO SUMILANG

VERIFIED FERNANDEZ JUAN DANIEL

VERIFIED HERMENEGILDO ALFONSO

VERIFIED PURCELL CRYSTAL JOY

UNVERIFIED CHRISTOFFERSON MARIANNA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HERZOG TARA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WERLING DAVID WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS WILLIAM LYNN

VERIFIED INGLE JOSEPHINE HARSHA

VERIFIED ISAACSON CHRISTOPHER STEVEN

VERIFIED HUME DAVID WILLIAM

L M N O P Q
34399
34400
34401
34402
34403
34404
34405
34406
34407
34408
34409
34410
34411
34412
34413
34414
34415
34416
34417
34418
34419
34420
34421
34422
34423
34424
34425
34426
34427
34428
34429
34430
34431
34432
34433
34434
34435
34436
34437
34438
34439
34440
34441
34442
34443
34444
34445
34446
34447

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002614



YTD PC MASTER

IV 131  BRANNIGAN PL CARY NC 27511 131 BRANNIGAN PL

109  ROYCE DR CARY NC 27518 109 ROYCE DR

3400  WHITE SOCK LN   #201 RALEIGH NC 27610 3400 WHITE SOCK LN # 201

4721  GIN ST RALEIGH NC 27610 4721 GIN ST

9024  CHELSEA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 9024 CHELSEA DR

2260  PLUM FROST DR RALEIGH NC 27603 2260 PLUM FROST DR

8900  ARCHED WING WAY WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 8900 ARCHED WING WAY

2912  TIMPANI TRL APEX NC 27539 2912 TIMPANI TRL

466  KERRIANN LN CLAYTON NC 27520 466 KERRIANN LN

3917  GRANDBRIDGE DR APEX NC 27539 3917 GRANDBRIDGE DR

3741  HORSESHOE FARM ST RALEIGH NC 27610 3741 HORSESHOE FARM ST

31  PENNINAH CT CLAYTON NC 27527 31 PENNINAH CT

1927  HAWKINS ST RALEIGH NC 27610 1927 HAWKINS ST

83  GRAZING MEADOWS DR ANGIER NC 27501 83 GRAZING MEADOWS DR

705  COKER DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 705 COKER DR

111  SILVER FOX CT CARY NC 27511 111 SILVER FOX CT

1640  STRUBLE CIR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 1640 STRUBLE CIR

357  GLEN MEADOW DR ANGIER NC 27501 357 GLEN MEADOW DR

800  ASHEWYCK COMMONS CT   #A FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 800 ASHEWYCK COMMONS CT # A

28  JARVIS LN   #101 BENSON NC 27504 PO BOX 46444

506 W EDGAR ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 506 W EDGAR ST

101  BRONZEWOOD CT CARY NC 27518 101 BRONZEWOOD CT

305  VILLAGE BEND DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 305 VILLAGE BEND DR

905  SEVENTH AVE   #38D GARNER NC 27529 905 SEVENTH AVE # 38D

2617  FLOYD DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2617 FLOYD DR

3244  CALUMET DR   #B RALEIGH NC 27610 3244 CALUMET DR # B

III 4609  EMILY ANN RD KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 4609 EMILY ANN RD

5131  PRIMLAND LN RALEIGH NC 27610 5131 PRIMLAND LN

102  CHARLEMAGNE CT CARY NC 27511 102 CHARLEMAGNE CT

505  GARBER CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 505 GARBER CT

334  HILLARD LN WENDELL NC 27591 334 HILLARD LN

307 S COLLEGE AVE KENLY NC 27542 307 S COLLEGE AVE

1221  SHADY SUMMIT WAY RALEIGH NC 27603 1221 SHADY SUMMIT WAY

3205  CALUMET DR   #K RALEIGH NC 27610 3205 CALUMET DR # K

114  BREAKERS PL CARY NC 27511 114 BREAKERS PL

200  EDGECROFT WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 200 EDGECROFT WAY

50  KINTON FARM RDG FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 50 KINTON FARM RDG

1016  AUGUSTINE TRL CARY NC 27518 1016 AUGUSTINE TRL

3404  BATON RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3404 BATON RD

125  SIMPLY COUNTRY LN LILLINGTON NC 27546 125 SIMPLY COUNTRY LN

JR 2808  KNOWLES ST RALEIGH NC 27603 2808 KNOWLES ST

138  AYLEBURY RDG ZEBULON NC 27597 138 AYLEBURY RDG

420 E DEPOT ST ANGIER NC 27501 420 E DEPOT ST

1153  TULIP POPLAR RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1153 TULIP POPLAR RD

3516  WILTREE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3516 WILTREE DR

1005  MORGAN POINT CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1005 MORGAN POINT CT

507  DEVONHALL LN CARY NC 27518 507 DEVONHALL LN

2061  DOVE LN CLAYTON NC 27527 2061 DOVE LN

III 311  SOUTHGLEN DR CARY NC 27518 311 SOUTHGLEN DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY NC 27511 U

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 B

APEX NC 27539 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 W

APEX NC 27539 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 9198011435 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9198016139 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27511 W

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

ANGIER NC 27501 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 276206444 9195184452 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9108856194 B

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9192710431 W

GARNER NC 27529 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 U

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

WENDELL NC 27591 9193446036 W

KENLY NC 27542 9196374889 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

CARY NC 27511 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 9194176555 W

CARY NC 27518 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 A

LILLINGTON NC 27546 O

RALEIGH NC 27603 O

ZEBULON NC 27597 9199042452 B

ANGIER NC 27501 9195779835 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CARY NC 27518 U

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

CARY NC 27518 W
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 29 N 9/16/2011 |04-06| PRECINCT 04-06 CAR

NL F 29 NC Y 9/27/2011 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 29 NC Y 9/30/2011 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 73 NC Y 1/1/1982 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

UN F 47 NY Y 10/13/2011 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 UNC

NL F 30 NC Y 10/14/2011 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

UN F 29 NC Y 10/14/2011 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

NL F 72 PA Y 10/18/2011 |20-01| PRECINCT 20-01 UNC

NL M 29 Y 12/30/2020 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL F 56 FL Y 11/14/2011 |18-02| PRECINCT 18-02 UNC

NL F 33 NY Y 12/1/2011 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

UN F 39 MS Y 2/14/2018 |PR29B| FLOWERS PLANTATION

NL F 30 NC Y 12/21/2011 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

NL F 28 NC Y 1/12/2015 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 29 IL Y 5/7/2021 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL M 29 NC Y 2/25/2022 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 79 NY Y 1/25/2012 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN U 29 Y 2/4/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL M 63 IL Y 1/27/2012 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN M 56 NC Y 2/25/2022 |PR33| SOUTH PLEASANT GROVE

NL F 52 MD Y 12/18/2020 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON LI

UN F 29 NC Y 2/14/2012 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 28 NC Y 5/6/2021 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 28 NC Y 2/15/2012 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

HL F 42 OC Y 2/22/2012 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 UNC

UN U 30 Y 2/16/2022 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL M 28 NC Y 11/6/2018 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL M 28 NY Y 3/9/2012 |17-07| PRECINCT 17-07 RAL

NL M 28 NC Y 3/9/2012 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL M 28 MA Y 3/12/2012 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 UNC

UN M 54 CA Y 1/23/2018 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

UN F 29 MA Y 3/2/2022 |PR36| BEULAH CI04

HL M 52 IL Y 3/26/2012 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

UN M 29 NC Y 4/3/2012 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 66 SC Y 12/17/2021 |04-16| PRECINCT 04-16 CAR

NL M 29 FL Y 4/19/2012 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 30 NC Y 12/7/2016 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL F 38 SC Y 5/18/2012 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 CAR

NL M 76 OC Y 5/14/2012 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

HL M 28 Y 3/13/2022 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

HL M 28 Y 1/6/2019 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 39 NC Y 3/1/2019 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 28 Y 4/30/2021 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

NL F 32 NY Y 6/27/2019 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

UN M 29 WA Y 6/5/2012 |12-11| PRECINCT 12-11 UNC

NL M 46 SC Y 7/24/2012 |12-06| PRECINCT 12-06 FV

UN F 55 Y 5/12/2012 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

UN M 37 Y 2/1/2022 |PR10A| NORTH CLAYTON 1 CI02

NL M 28 TX Y 7/26/2012 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR
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YTD PC MASTER

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 15

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

LILLINGTON 13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

13 11A 11 12

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF KENLY 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-B CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT B 13 10A 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17
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YTD PC MASTER

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 8

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 HC HECTORS CREEK TOWNSHIP SC04

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5
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YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BB BC BD BE
34399
34400
34401
34402
34403
34404
34405
34406
34407
34408
34409
34410
34411
34412
34413
34414
34415
34416
34417
34418
34419
34420
34421
34422
34423
34424
34425
34426
34427
34428
34429
34430
34431
34432
34433
34434
34435
34436
34437
34438
34439
34440
34441
34442
34443
34444
34445
34446
34447

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002620



YTD PC MASTER

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

LI LILLINGTON 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI04 TOWN OF KENLY 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |04-06| |04-06|

N 1993 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1993 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1949 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1975 |12-07| |12-07|

N 1992 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1993 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1950 |20-01| |20-01|

N 1993 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1966 |18-02| |18-02|

N 1989 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1983 |PR29B| |PR29B|

N 1992 |01-19| |01-19|

N 1994 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1993 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1993 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1943 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1993 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1959 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1966 |PR33| |PR33|

N 1970 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1993 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1994 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1994 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1980 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1992 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1994 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1994 |17-07| |17-07|

N 1994 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1994 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1968 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1993 |PR06| |PR06|

N 1970 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1993 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1956 |04-16| |04-16|

N 1993 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1992 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1984 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1946 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1994 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1994 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1983 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1994 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1990 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1993 |12-05| |12-05|

N 1976 |12-06| |12-06|

N 1967 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1985 |PR10| |PR10|

N 1994 |20-05| |20-05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34399
34400
34401
34402
34403
34404
34405
34406
34407
34408
34409
34410
34411
34412
34413
34414
34415
34416
34417
34418
34419
34420
34421
34422
34423
34424
34425
34426
34427
34428
34429
34430
34431
34432
34433
34434
34435
34436
34437
34438
34439
34440
34441
34442
34443
34444
34445
34446
34447
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YTD PC MASTER

EH936454 EH000936454 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33135358 A ACTIVE AV

EH938658 EH000938658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231522 A ACTIVE AP

EH93961 EH000093961 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9938701 A ACTIVE AV

EH942719 EH000942719 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230408 A ACTIVE A1

EH943569 EH000943569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100277891 A ACTIVE AV

EH944041 EH000944041 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100278498 A ACTIVE AV

EH94501 EH000094501 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 9939894 A ACTIVE AV

EH945091 EH000945091 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 92 WAKE 100279792 A ACTIVE AV

EH945347 EH000945347 REP LIB REP to LIB 92 WAKE 100280121 A ACTIVE A1

EH945375 EH000945375 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100325998 A ACTIVE AV

EH94545 EH000094545 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9940008 A ACTIVE AV

EH945854 EH000945854 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100898991 A ACTIVE AN

EH947283 EH000947283 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33216092 A ACTIVE AP

EH94847 EH000094847 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 9940734 A ACTIVE A1

EH950190 EH000950190 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100286479 A ACTIVE AV

EH950532 EH000950532 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 892378 A ACTIVE A1

EH950643 EH000950643 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100287092 A ACTIVE AV

EH951943 EH000951943 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33171739 A ACTIVE AV

EH954143 EH000954143 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100291536 A ACTIVE AV

EH955431 EH000955431 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100293205 A ACTIVE AV

EH955663 EH000955663 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100293523 A ACTIVE AV

EH957327 EH000957327 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100295769 A ACTIVE AV

EH957520 EH000957520 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100296081 A ACTIVE AV

EH958474 EH000958474 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100882053 A ACTIVE AV

EH958767 EH000958767 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100297923 A ACTIVE AV

EH960006 EH000960006 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33153157 A ACTIVE AV

EH960007 EH000960007 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33153156 A ACTIVE AV

EH961601 EH000961601 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100889532 A ACTIVE AV

EH962623 EH000962623 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100303168 A ACTIVE AV

EH963153 EH000963153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100303820 A ACTIVE AV

EH964463 EH000964463 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229248 A ACTIVE AV

EH965800 EH000965800 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33230523 A ACTIVE AV

EH967203 EH000967203 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33207046 A ACTIVE AV

EH968936 EH000968936 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33231817 A ACTIVE AP

EH969597 EH000969597 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100312882 A ACTIVE AP

EH969650 EH000969650 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 923581 A ACTIVE A1

EH969737 EH000969737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100313089 A ACTIVE AV

EH970693 EH000970693 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100314577 A ACTIVE AV

EH971649 EH000971649 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100316030 A ACTIVE AV

EH971916 EH000971916 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100316469 A ACTIVE AV

EH97243 EH000097243 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 9946560 A ACTIVE AV

EH973519 EH000973519 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100318962 A ACTIVE AP

EH973763 EH000973763 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100319326 A ACTIVE AV

EH974006 EH000974006 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100319688 A ACTIVE AV

EH974359 EH000974359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100320224 A ACTIVE AV

EH976146 EH000976146 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100323044 A ACTIVE AV

EH977753 EH000977753 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891127 A ACTIVE AV

EH977769 EH000977769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100325260 A ACTIVE AV

EH977848 EH000977848 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100325387 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED COLE SAMANTHA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING CATES DELL LAWSON

VERIFIED SNYDER SUSAN PATRICIA

UNVERIFIED WOODALL CHRISTINE DENISE

VERIFIED SIMS ALEXIS TIANE PRESCOTT

VERIFIED MILLER QUENTIN JAMAL

VERIFIED BRANDON JEWEL WARD

VERIFIED BASSON BRUCE RICHARD

UNVERIFIED MILES LINDSAY DANIELLE LOUISE

VERIFIED POWE NASTALGIA LESHELLE

VERIFIED WILSON BEVERLY SEAGROVES

UNVERIFIED NEW SOMERS MEGAN TWOMEY

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRIS JOSHUA ALLEN

UNVERIFIED CARLIN SHIRLEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WOOLARD ALLYSSA LEANNA

UNVERIFIED CONNER YETTONYA LACHELLE

VERIFIED SKINNER KELSEY WATFORD

VERIFIED SUTHERLAND ALFRED OMAR

VERIFIED COPELAND LAURA YVETTE

VERIFIED CAMPBELL JASON MATTHEW

VERIFIED BELL WHITNEY JEAN

VERIFIED NEVILLS PAUL JOSEPH

VERIFIED MARCHANT ROBERT DENNIS

VERIFIED ADAMS DESHAWN MARQUE

VERIFIED GWYNNE LINEA JEAN

VERIFIED BEURER FREDERICK CARL

VERIFIED BEURER MARIA MAGDOLNA

VERIFIED NORTON STEVEN TROY

VERIFIED ABRIGO CATHERINE JOY BORDA

VERIFIED BROOKS KIMBERLY NICOLE

VERIFIED CLAY CLEVETTE

VERIFIED EMBRY KYLE RYAN

VERIFIED SUITE BAILEE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER PATRICIA GAMMON

VERIFICATION PENDING AL HADDAD RAAED ABDULZAHRA

UNVERIFIED SUAZO JENNIFER

VERIFIED BRUMMELL CANDISHA KESHONDA

VERIFIED SHIELDS TINA MICHELE SHAW

VERIFIED NASH GORDON JAY

VERIFIED TESSMA FISSEHA BIHONEGN

VERIFIED LAWRENCE BRENDA CAROL

VERIFICATION PENDING SPAULDING MELISSA BORTO

VERIFIED CARTER AMANDA MARIE

VERIFIED WIMBISH TONY RUSSELL

VERIFIED BONANNO ANALY LIVIA

VERIFIED TURNER PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED MITCHELL WARREN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED CHAWLA VAIBHAV

UNVERIFIED BROOKS BRIANNE TASHAY

L M N O P Q
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1794  BLACK CREEK RD   #B FOUR OAKS NC 27524 1794 BLACK CREEK RD # B

615  AIREDALE TRL GARNER NC 27529 615 AIREDALE TRL

1920  SIERRA DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1920 SIERRA DR

112  AVENEL LN CLAYTON NC 27527 112 AVENEL LN

1502  MEADOWBROOK DR GARNER NC 27529 1502 MEADOWBROOK DR

2421  EVERS DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2421 EVERS DR

2709  MARY MARVIN TRL FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2709 MARY MARVIN TRL

311  BONNIEWOOD DR CARY NC 27518 311 BONNIEWOOD DR

615  CHERRY PLUM CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 615 CHERRY PLUM CT

8123  HARRISBURG LN RALEIGH NC 27606 8123 HARRISBURG LN

1204  WADE AVE GARNER NC 27529 1204 WADE AVE

558  GRAND CENTRAL STA APEX NC 27502 417 W PEACE ST

1520  LYNCH RD SELMA NC 27576 1520 LYNCH RD

105  KING EDWARD CT CARY NC 27511 105 KING EDWARD CT

639  PEYTON ST RALEIGH NC 27610 7800 FALLS OF NEUSE RD # 97424

49  PATTERSON ST LILLINGTON NC 27546 49 PATTERSON ST

225  KENTIGERN DR RALEIGH NC 27606 225 KENTIGERN DR

437  KERRIANN LN CLAYTON NC 27520 437 KERRIANN LN

2138  ROWLAND POND DR WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 2138 ROWLAND POND DR

2201  BLACK WALNUT CT RALEIGH NC 27606 2201 BLACK WALNUT CT

104  SETH CT CARY NC 27511 704 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR

918  SHOOFLY PATH APEX NC 27502 918 SHOOFLY PATH

2034  CROCKETT RIDGE RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2034 CROCKETT RIDGE RD

3209  VALLEJO TRL RALEIGH NC 27610 3209 VALLEJO TRL

3501  ROSE GARDEN WAY KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 3501 ROSE GARDEN WAY

JR 4335  NC 231 HWY ZEBULON NC 27597 4335 NC 231 HWY

4335  NC 231 HWY ZEBULON NC 27597 4335 NC 231 HWY

II 108  GOLDEN FAWN CT GARNER NC 27529 108 GOLDEN FAWN CT

3404  BATON RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3404 BATON RD

1361  TURNER FARMS RD GARNER NC 27529 1361 TURNER FARMS RD

115  BOOMER ST   #115 BENSON NC 27504 115 BOOMER ST # 115

7199  CORNWALLIS RD GARNER NC 27529 7199 CORNWALLIS RD

168  SUSAN DR GARNER NC 27529 168 SUSAN DR

120  DOUGLAS FIR PL CLAYTON NC 27520 120 DOUGLAS FIR PL

166  BONICA CREEK DR GARNER NC 27529 166 BONICA CREEK DR

457  CIRCLE DR ANGIER NC 27501 457 CIRCLE DR

4528  LADY RITA LN RALEIGH NC 27610 4528 LADY RITA LN

3004  HOLLTREE CT FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 3004 HOLLTREE CT

816  BRIAR GATE DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 816 BRIAR GATE DR

3924  MIKE LEVI CT RALEIGH NC 27610 3924 MIKE LEVI CT

2629  FARLOW GAP LN RALEIGH NC 27603 2629 FARLOW GAP LN

2828  LUMBER RIVER TRL APEX NC 27502 2828 LUMBER RIVER TRL

3281  WALNUT CREEK PKWY S  #H RALEIGH NC 27606 3281 WALNUT CREEK PKWY S # H

2107  US 70 HWY E  #12 GARNER NC 27529 2107 US 70 HWY E # 12

204  HORNCLIFFE WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 204 HORNCLIFFE WAY

7105  PIERPOINT CT WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 7105 PIERPOINT CT

1316  PENDULA PATH APEX NC 27502 1316 PENDULA PATH

7201  SWEET ALMOND DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 7201 SWEET ALMOND DR

4508  DEWARS LN GARNER NC 27529 2016 JULIA AVE

R S T U V W
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FOUR OAKS NC 27524 9199358085 B

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 B

CARY NC 27518 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 B

GARNER NC 27529 W

APT 1003 RALEIGH NC 276035052 W

SELMA NC 275766396 9193337315 W

CARY NC 27511 W

RALEIGH NC 27624 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9106586260 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197636425 B

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 B

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

APT D17 CHAPEL HILL NC 275145767 W

APEX NC 27502 U

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 2524192721 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 9195271177 W

GARNER NC 27529 U

RALEIGH NC 27610 A

GARNER NC 27529 W

BENSON NC 27504 B

GARNER NC 27529 8137287518 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9196067779 W

GARNER NC 27529 O

ANGIER NC 27501 9192859823 O

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

WILLOW SPRING NC 27592 W

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HENDERSON NC 275365755 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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UN F 57 DC Y 12/2/2014 |PR37| INGRAMS

NL F 51 Y 3/15/2022 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

NL F 63 NC Y 1/1/1984 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 28 NC Y 2/8/2022 |PR09| EAST CLAYTON CI02

NL M 36 NC Y 8/6/2012 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 GAR

NL M 29 SC Y 8/31/2012 |01-50| PRECINCT 01-50 RAL

NL F 65 NY Y 1/1/1984 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL M 58 IA Y 8/31/2012 |18-05| PRECINCT 18-05 CAR

NL F 32 NC Y 8/31/2012 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 28 NC Y 8/6/2012 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL F 59 NC Y 1/1/1984 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

UN F 29 Y 4/5/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

UN M 28 NC Y 11/3/2020 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL F 67 NC Y 1/1/1984 |04-07| PRECINCT 04-07 CAR

NL F 29 NC Y 9/14/2012 |01-19| PRECINCT 01-19 RAL

UN F 60 NC N 7/1/2016 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON

NL F 34 CA Y 9/17/2012 |18-08| PRECINCT 18-08 CAR

NL M 51 MA Y 4/25/2018 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL F 34 NC Y 9/21/2012 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 UNC

NL M 28 NC Y 9/25/2012 |18-04| PRECINCT 18-04 UNC

NL F 28 NC Y 9/25/2012 |04-12| PRECINCT 04-12 CAR

UN M 67 Y 9/28/2012 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 81 CO Y 9/27/2012 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 31 NC Y 1/3/2022 |16-10| PRECINCT 16-10 RAL

NL F 45 NY Y 10/3/2012 |17-06| PRECINCT 17-06 UNC

NL M 76 CT Y 9/14/2016 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

NL F 62 OC Y 9/14/2016 |PR20| NORTH ONEALS

UN U 30 Y 3/1/2022 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL F 41 OC Y 10/9/2012 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

UN F 29 Y 10/9/2012 |15-01| PRECINCT 15-01 UNC

UN F 49 Y 1/2/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL M 35 KY Y 2/11/2022 |PR12A| NORTH CLEVELAND 1

NL F 29 Y 9/8/2020 |PR31B| SOUTHWEST CLEVELAND

UN F 72 NC Y 3/17/2022 |PR34| SOUTH CLAYTON CI02

NL M 48 OC Y 10/21/2012 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

HL F 28 CA Y 6/18/2020 |PR08| BLACK RIVER AN

UN F 35 NC Y 10/22/2012 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

NL F 37 TN Y 10/26/2012 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 UNC

NL M 64 NY Y 10/29/2012 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL M 52 OC Y 10/30/2012 |17-09| PRECINCT 17-09 RAL

UN F 76 NC Y 1/1/1984 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

NL F 32 OH Y 11/2/2012 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 APE

NL F 30 NC Y 11/2/2012 |18-06| PRECINCT 18-06 RAL

NL M 41 VA Y 11/2/2012 |16-01| PRECINCT 16-01 UNC

HL F 39 Y 11/3/2012 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

NL F 71 NC Y 11/6/2012 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

UN M 40 Y 3/14/2022 |20-06B| PRECINCT 20-06B APE

NL M 28 GA Y 11/30/2012 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN F 28 VA Y 12/10/2012 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL
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13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 16

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10E 15

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10A 10E 15

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10A 10D 15

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

ANGIER 13 11A 11 12

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14
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28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

39 1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1 4

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

26 CM05 COMMISSION #5

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

AN ANGIER 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1965 |PR15| |PR15|

N 1971 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1959 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1994 |PR09| |PR09|

N 1986 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1993 |01-50| |01-50|

N 1957 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1964 |18-05| |18-05|

N 1990 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1994 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1963 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1993 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1994 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1955 |04-07| |04-07|

N 1993 |01-19| |01-19|

N 1962 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1988 |18-08| |18-08|

N 1971 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1988 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1994 |18-04| |18-04|

N 1994 |04-12| |04-12|

N 1955 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1941 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1991 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1977 |17-06| |17-06|

N 1946 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1960 |PR20| |PR20|

N 1992 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1981 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1993 |15-01| |15-01|

N 1973 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1987 |PR12| |PR12|

N 1993 |PR31B| |PR31B|

N 1950 |PR34| |PR34|

N 1974 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1994 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1987 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1985 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1958 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1970 |17-09| |17-09|

N 1946 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1990 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1992 |18-06| |18-06|

N 1981 |16-01| |16-01|

N 1983 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1951 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1982 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1994 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1994 |16-02| |16-02|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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EH978080 EH000978080 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100326184 A ACTIVE A1

EH978263 EH000978263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100326373 A ACTIVE AV

EH978733 EH000978733 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100326892 A ACTIVE AP

EH97913 EH000097913 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 9948009 A ACTIVE AV

EH980542 EH000980542 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33232865 A ACTIVE AP

EH981145 EH000981145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100329922 A ACTIVE AV

EH9825 EH000009825 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 1311300 A ACTIVE AV

EH982679 EH000982679 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100332054 A ACTIVE AV

EH983008 EH000983008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100850126 A ACTIVE A1

EH983950 EH000983950 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 92 WAKE 100887769 A ACTIVE AV

EH984276 EH000984276 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100334052 A ACTIVE A1

EH984833 EH000984833 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100334707 A ACTIVE AV

EH986426 EH000986426 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 940907 A ACTIVE AV

EH987140 EH000987140 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33156737 A ACTIVE AV

EH988183 EH000988183 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100338758 A ACTIVE AV

EH988430 EH000988430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33203349 A ACTIVE AV

EH98850 EH000098850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 9951172 A ACTIVE AP

EH988592 EH000988592 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100339235 A ACTIVE AV

EH989815 EH000989815 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100340650 A ACTIVE AV

EH989816 EH000989816 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940620 A ACTIVE AV

EH990353 EH000990353 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100341239 A ACTIVE AP

EH990578 EH000990578 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100341505 A ACTIVE AV

EH990673 EH000990673 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 936248 A ACTIVE AV

EH991574 EH000991574 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100342681 A ACTIVE AV

EH991926 EH000991926 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100343194 A ACTIVE AV

EH991927 EH000991927 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100343195 A ACTIVE AV

EH992068 EH000992068 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100343386 A ACTIVE A1

EH992830 EH000992830 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100344381 A ACTIVE AV

EH993969 EH000993969 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100883599 A ACTIVE AV

EH994204 EH000994204 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100462464 A ACTIVE AV

EH995331 EH000995331 UNA REP UNA to REP 43 HARNETT 914028 A ACTIVE AP

EH996235 EH000996235 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100348843 A ACTIVE AV

EH996405 EH000996405 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100349065 A ACTIVE AV

EJ25206 EJ000025206 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33153142 A ACTIVE AP

EL58329 EL000058329 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100281134 A ACTIVE AP

EL71586 EL000071586 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100890927 A ACTIVE AV

EL74206 EL000074206 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 43 HARNETT 941092 A ACTIVE AV

EL76635 EL000076635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100478487 A ACTIVE AV

EL78648 EL000078648 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100456610 A ACTIVE AV

EL78666 EL000078666 DEM REP DEM to REP 92 WAKE 100769129 A ACTIVE AV

EL79160 EL000079160 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100542482 A ACTIVE AV

EL91242 EL000091242 REP DEM REP to DEM 92 WAKE 100884693 A ACTIVE AV

EM101169 EM000101169 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30106371 A ACTIVE AV

EM105634 EM000105634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106788 A ACTIVE AV

EM106693 EM000106693 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30053691 A ACTIVE AV

EM10678 EM000010678 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 8792 A ACTIVE AV

EM106936 EM000106936 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30053998 A ACTIVE AV

EM108275 EM000108275 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33130467 A ACTIVE AV

EM108724 EM000108724 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30056151 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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UNVERIFIED MULLINAX DANA MARIE

VERIFIED ROHRBAUGH MAUREEN ALANNAH

VERIFICATION PENDING COLEMAN KENDALL ANN

VERIFIED BYRD KAREN HERRING

VERIFICATION PENDING NICKSON SEAN RAY

VERIFIED CHINN LATISHA RENEE

VERIFIED BYRD MARIAN W

VERIFIED PATEL JYOTI VINU

UNVERIFIED MCCULLERS LUTHANIEL ODELL

VERIFIED PLOTTS STACY MARCEL

UNVERIFIED CEREZOLA CAROLE MAE

VERIFIED QUIGLEY AMANDA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SARBACKER HUNTER DAVID

VERIFIED LEWANDOWSKI JUSTINE MARGARET

VERIFIED PETERS TREVOR ALLEN

VERIFIED WOLPER RYAN ANTHONY

VERIFICATION PENDING PASCHAL BRENDA BAKER

VERIFIED WATSON GREGORY ALAN

VERIFIED TAPIA JOHNNY NOE

VERIFIED WARREN JUSTIN LEIGHTON

VERIFICATION PENDING FRY FREDERICK GARRETT

VERIFIED DIBENEDETTO KATIE LYNN

VERIFIED SMITH JENNA WINGERT

VERIFIED TRUELOVE ALEXANDER PERRY

VERIFIED DALESSIO LISA MARIE

VERIFIED DALESSIO CHRISTOPHER JOHN

UNVERIFIED WILSON JEFFREY ADAMS

VERIFIED ANTLEY ROBIN CAROLYN

VERIFIED MORRIS JUSTIN COLLINS

VERIFIED YOUNG CAROLYN HOPE

VERIFICATION PENDING CALTAGIRONE LURA MAY

VERIFIED GANZEL GREGORY ALLAN

VERIFIED MACNEILL GRACE CRISWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING COUPAL JAMIE BRITT

VERIFICATION PENDING THOMPSON BRADLEY LEWIS

VERIFIED GAULTNEY CARA HOPE

VERIFIED GREER HEATHER MICHELLE

VERIFIED ADAMS COREY MATTHEW

VERIFIED KENNEL HAYLEY ROSE

VERIFIED BERG MARY THERESA

VERIFIED MOORE KATHRYN CLAIRE

VERIFIED DYE NICHOLAS JACOB

VERIFIED BRADSHAW CHRISTIAN TYLER

VERIFIED LOFTON SANDY ZACHARY

VERIFIED BEAUCEJOUR SALNAVE

VERIFIED POPE VIVIAN CHRISTINE

VERIFIED WISE TRENT ANDREW

VERIFIED WORLEY DAMIEN LEE

VERIFIED RICKS JOHN MICHAEL

L M N O P Q
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4521  LAKE FLOWER DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 4521 LAKE FLOWER DR

1208  VANDORA AVE GARNER NC 27529 1208 VANDORA AVE

1927  SNOWY OWL LN CARY NC 27518 1927 SNOWY OWL LN

7508  BYRDSHIRE LN APEX NC 27502 7508 BYRDSHIRE LN

10  TEAKWOOD CIR BENSON NC 27504 10 TEAKWOOD CIR

1510  BEACON RIDGE CT   #405 RALEIGH NC 27610 1510 BEACON RIDGE CT # 405

3524  FRIENDSHIP RD APEX NC 27502 3524 FRIENDSHIP RD

713  MORNING OAKS DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 713 MORNING OAKS DR

412  BASS LAKE RD HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 412 BASS LAKE RD

5036  SUNSET FOREST CIR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5036 SUNSET FOREST CIR

213  PLACID CREEK LN APEX NC 27539 213 PLACID CREEK LN

100  BELLEFORTE PARK CIR GARNER NC 27529 100 BELLEFORTE PARK CIR

106  BIRD DOG DR ANGIER NC 27501 106 BIRD DOG DR

69  CASTAWAY CT CLAYTON NC 27520 69 CASTAWAY CT

528  CASTLEPOINTE DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 528 CASTLEPOINTE DR

132  DEMILT DR CLAYTON NC 27527 132 DEMILT DR

413  POWHATAN DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 413 POWHATAN DR

5924  ROUNDER LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 5924 ROUNDER LN

1434  TOWERCREST RD FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 1434 TOWERCREST RD

51  MOONLIGHT DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 51 MOONLIGHT DR

2523  RED CARPET DR FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 2523 RED CARPET DR

4315  VIEWMONT DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2401 COTESWORTH DR

81  BUCKHORN FARMS LN HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 81 BUCKHORN FARMS LN

409 W ACADEMY ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 409 W ACADEMY ST

100  BRYCE MEADOW DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 100 BRYCE MEADOW DR

100  BRYCE MEADOW DR HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 100 BRYCE MEADOW DR

106  SWEET TART LN APEX NC 27502 106 SWEET TART LN

3581  EASTERN BRANCH RD RALEIGH NC 27610 3581 EASTERN BRANCH RD

705  RESSLER ST HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 705 RESSLER ST

2917  CREECH RD   #214 RALEIGH NC 27610 2917 CREECH RD # 214

2091  NC 27 W LILLINGTON NC 27546 2091 NC 27 W

216  WONDERBERRY WAY HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 216 WONDERBERRY WAY

5209  TRILOGY FARM DR RALEIGH NC 27603 5209 TRILOGY FARM DR

188  JONES RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 188 JONES RD

6257  HAMPTON RIDGE RD RALEIGH NC 27603 6257 HAMPTON RIDGE RD

3232  SHIRE LN   #I RALEIGH NC 27606 3232 SHIRE LN # I

328  VUNCANNON DR FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 328 VUNCANNON DR

4101  HIGH MOUNTAIN DR RALEIGH NC 27603 4101 HIGH MOUNTAIN DR

219  INKSTER CV RALEIGH NC 27603 219 INKSTER CV

301  SHADOW MIST CT APEX NC 27539 301 SHADOW MIST CT

127  SENTER ST FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 127 SENTER ST

216  RAMSHORN CT HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 2907 GREAT LAWN RD

234  MILLER RD FREMONT NC 27830 PO BOX 456

JR 286  POTTS RD DUDLEY NC 28333 286 POTTS RD

110  FOX ST MT OLIVE NC 28365 110 FOX ST

1608  SALEM CHURCH RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1608 SALEM CHURCH RD

208  DEEN ST MT OLIVE NC 28365 208 DEEN ST

3180  GRABTOWN RD SMITHFIELD NC 27577 3180 GRABTOWN RD

1407  HUMPHREY ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1407 HUMPHREY ST
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HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

CARY NC 27518 W

APEX NC 27502 W

BENSON NC 27504 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

APEX NC 27502 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 O

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27539 W

GARNER NC 27529 B

ANGIER NC 27501 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9168491042 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

CLAYTON NC 27527 4437690709 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 O

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

WAKE FOREST NC 275875406 U

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 9196012558 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

APEX NC 27502 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

LILLINGTON NC 27546 9842020589 W

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9199151115 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27606 W

FUQUAY-VARINA NC 27526 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

APEX NC 27539 W

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

APEX NC 275027065 W

FREMONT NC 278300456 9192528283 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9195877287 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192231625 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9197505550 W

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 W
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NL F 28 Y 12/28/2012 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL F 28 NC Y 1/3/2013 |16-06| PRECINCT 16-06 GAR

NL F 27 AL Y 1/16/2013 |18-03| PRECINCT 18-03 CAR

NL F 58 NC Y 1/1/1984 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

UN M 51 Y 4/1/2022 |PR13| NORTH ELEVATION

NL F 40 MA Y 1/28/2013 |01-26| PRECINCT 01-26 RAL

NL F 82 NC Y 1/1/1968 |03-00| PRECINCT 03-00 UNC

NL F 55 OC Y 3/8/2013 |06-09| PRECINCT 06-09 HOL

NL M 46 NC Y 6/3/2021 |06-04| PRECINCT 06-04 HOL

UN F 38 MN Y 2/16/2022 |06-05| PRECINCT 06-05 HOL

NL F 79 MA Y 3/13/2013 |06-06| PRECINCT 06-06 HOL

NL F 32 DC Y 4/20/2013 |16-09| PRECINCT 16-09 GAR

NL U 27 Y 2/22/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL F 62 CA Y 10/28/2016 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL M 27 Y 6/24/2013 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

NL M 34 Y 7/22/2020 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE

NL F 67 VA Y 1/1/1984 |12-09| PRECINCT 12-09 FV

UN M 55 VA Y 6/27/2013 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 UNC

HL M 27 TX Y 7/18/2013 |12-08| PRECINCT 12-08 FV

NL U 27 Y 2/1/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

NL M 39 CA Y 7/17/2013 |12-01| PRECINCT 12-01 FV

HL F 27 NY Y 7/24/2013 |16-02| PRECINCT 16-02 RAL

NL F 27 NY Y 5/19/2021 |PR28| NORTHWEST HARNETT

NL M 27 NC Y 7/31/2013 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

NL F 54 NY Y 8/1/2013 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

NL M 54 RI Y 8/1/2013 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

NL M 32 IL Y 8/12/2013 |20-06A| PRECINCT 20-06A APE

NL F 56 NY Y 8/17/2013 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL M 34 VA Y 1/13/2022 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL F 59 VA Y 3/11/2016 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL F 35 NC Y 4/8/2019 |PR31| CENTRAL HARNETT LILLINGTON

NL M 40 IL Y 9/20/2013 |06-10| PRECINCT 06-10 HOL

NL F 27 MD Y 10/15/2013 |18-07| PRECINCT 18-07 FV

NL F 32 NC Y 9/19/2016 |PR30| WILSONS MILLS CI10

NL M 36 NC Y 9/6/2012 |15-03| PRECINCT 15-03 UNC

UN F 38 FL Y 3/11/2022 |18-01| PRECINCT 18-01 RAL

UN F 30 Y 3/2/2022 |PR08| BLACK RIVER

UN M 30 NC Y 5/19/2016 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 UNC

NL F 29 CA Y 2/19/2016 |15-02| PRECINCT 15-02 GAR

NL F 30 NY Y 7/29/2020 |06-07| PRECINCT 06-07 HOL

UN F 29 NC Y 11/3/2016 |12-02| PRECINCT 12-02 FV

UN M 24 Y 1/24/2022 |06-08| PRECINCT 06-08 HOL

NL M 31 NC Y 2/1/2022 |01| 01

UN M 32 Y 3/12/2022 |26| 26

NL M 62 OC Y 10/28/2011 |2530| 2530 MO

NL F 64 VA Y 10/13/1997 |10| 10 GBO

NL M 29 NC Y 12/5/2011 |2530| 2530

NL M 28 NC Y 4/10/2014 |PR08| SOUTH BOON HILL

UN M 54 MD Y 4/19/2012 |18| 18 GBO

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34497
34498
34499
34500
34501
34502
34503
34504
34505
34506
34507
34508
34509
34510
34511
34512
34513
34514
34515
34516
34517
34518
34519
34520
34521
34522
34523
34524
34525
34526
34527
34528
34529
34530
34531
34532
34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34540
34541
34542
34543
34544
34545

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002637



YTD PC MASTER

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10B 10E 14

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 15

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

GARNER 13 10E 10D 14

13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

13 11B 11 10

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10F 17

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 11A 11 12

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10E 15

TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 11B 11 10

UNINCORPORATED 13 10E 10D 17

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10A 10E 15

13 11A 11 12

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GARNER 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10D 17

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

HOLLY SPRINGS 13 10F 10F 17

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

MT. OLIVE MO4 CITY DIST #4 MT OLIVE 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G1 CITY DIST #1 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34497
34498
34499
34500
34501
34502
34503
34504
34505
34506
34507
34508
34509
34510
34511
34512
34513
34514
34515
34516
34517
34518
34519
34520
34521
34522
34523
34524
34525
34526
34527
34528
34529
34530
34531
34532
34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34540
34541
34542
34543
34544
34545

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002638



YTD PC MASTER

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

28 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 5

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BUCK BUCKHORN TOWNSHIP SC04

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

6 CM01 COMMISSION #1 LILL LILLINGTON TOWNSHIP SC01

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

37 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

53 CM04 COMMISSION #4 BR BLACK RIVER TOWNSHIP SC04

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

11 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

36 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 8

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34497
34498
34499
34500
34501
34502
34503
34504
34505
34506
34507
34508
34509
34510
34511
34512
34513
34514
34515
34516
34517
34518
34519
34520
34521
34522
34523
34524
34525
34526
34527
34528
34529
34530
34531
34532
34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34540
34541
34542
34543
34544
34545

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002639



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCHOOL #4

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

BB BC BD BE
34497
34498
34499
34500
34501
34502
34503
34504
34505
34506
34507
34508
34509
34510
34511
34512
34513
34514
34515
34516
34517
34518
34519
34520
34521
34522
34523
34524
34525
34526
34527
34528
34529
34530
34531
34532
34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34540
34541
34542
34543
34544
34545

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002640



YTD PC MASTER

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI10 TOWN OF WILSONS MILLS 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

HOL HOLLY SPRINGS 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

MO MT. OLIVE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34497
34498
34499
34500
34501
34502
34503
34504
34505
34506
34507
34508
34509
34510
34511
34512
34513
34514
34515
34516
34517
34518
34519
34520
34521
34522
34523
34524
34525
34526
34527
34528
34529
34530
34531
34532
34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34540
34541
34542
34543
34544
34545
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1994 |16-06| |16-06|

N 1995 |18-03| |18-03|

N 1964 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1971 |PR13| |PR13|

N 1982 |01-26| |01-26|

N 1940 |03-00| |03-00|

N 1967 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1976 |06-04| |06-04|

N 1984 |06-05| |06-05|

N 1943 |06-06| |06-06|

N 1990 |16-09| |16-09|

N 1995 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1960 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1995 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1988 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1955 |12-09| |12-09|

N 1967 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1995 |12-08| |12-08|

N 1995 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1983 |12-01| |12-01|

N 1995 |16-02| |16-02|

N 1995 |PR28| |PR28|

N 1995 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1968 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1968 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1990 |20-06| |20-06|

N 1966 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1988 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1963 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1987 |PR17| |PR17|

N 1982 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1995 |18-07| |18-07|

N 1990 |PR30| |PR30|

N 1986 |15-03| |15-03|

N 1984 |18-01| |18-01|

N 1992 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1992 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1993 |15-02| |15-02|

N 1992 |06-07| |06-07|

N 1993 |12-02| |12-02|

N 1998 |06-01| |06-01|

N 1991 |01| |01|

N 1990 |26| |26|

N 1960 |30| |30|

N 1958 |10| |10|

N 1993 |25| |25|

N 1994 |PR08| |PR08|

N 1968 |18| |18|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34497
34498
34499
34500
34501
34502
34503
34504
34505
34506
34507
34508
34509
34510
34511
34512
34513
34514
34515
34516
34517
34518
34519
34520
34521
34522
34523
34524
34525
34526
34527
34528
34529
34530
34531
34532
34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34540
34541
34542
34543
34544
34545
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YTD PC MASTER

EM109528 EM000109528 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30057182 A ACTIVE AV

EM111671 EM000111671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232620 A ACTIVE AP

EM112113 EM000112113 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30091444 A ACTIVE AV

EM112270 EM000112270 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30060525 A ACTIVE AV

EM112774 EM000112774 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30061140 A ACTIVE AV

EM113465 EM000113465 DEM REP DEM to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230778 A ACTIVE AV

EM113500 EM000113500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230773 A ACTIVE AV

EM113920 EM000113920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30062651 A ACTIVE AV

EM114027 EM000114027 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30062792 A ACTIVE AV

EM11631 EM000011631 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100890232 A ACTIVE AV

EM116528 EM000116528 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30066197 A ACTIVE A2

EM116667 EM000116667 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30066385 A ACTIVE AV

EM116833 EM000116833 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30066587 A ACTIVE AV

EM117066 EM000117066 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30066894 A ACTIVE AV

EM117588 EM000117588 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30067581 A ACTIVE AV

EM117858 EM000117858 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30067965 A ACTIVE AP

EM118589 EM000118589 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30069025 A ACTIVE AV

EM118626 EM000118626 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30069079 A ACTIVE AV

EM119114 EM000119114 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33231503 A ACTIVE AP

EM119241 EM000119241 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30069964 A ACTIVE AV

EM119243 EM000119243 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30069967 A ACTIVE AV

EM119323 EM000119323 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33179113 A ACTIVE AV

EM120069 EM000120069 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30071159 A ACTIVE AP

EM121991 EM000121991 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107328 A ACTIVE AP

EM122508 EM000122508 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33229764 A ACTIVE AP

EM123432 EM000123432 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 96 WAYNE 30075970 A ACTIVE AV

EM125033 EM000125033 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30078270 A ACTIVE AV

EM126109 EM000126109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897207 A ACTIVE AV

EM126181 EM000126181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30079972 A ACTIVE AV

EM126485 EM000126485 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30080403 A ACTIVE AV

EM127239 EM000127239 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30081482 A ACTIVE AV

EM127526 EM000127526 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30081871 A ACTIVE AP

EM127688 EM000127688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30082082 A ACTIVE AV

EM128029 EM000128029 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30082535 A ACTIVE AP

EM128665 EM000128665 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33230988 A ACTIVE AV

EM128672 EM000128672 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30083429 A ACTIVE AV

EM128771 EM000128771 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30083561 A ACTIVE AV

EM128834 EM000128834 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30083657 A ACTIVE AP

EM130844 EM000130844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232527 A ACTIVE AP

EM131948 EM000131948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30088032 A ACTIVE AP

EM132524 EM000132524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100891442 A ACTIVE AV

EM132569 EM000132569 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30088915 A ACTIVE AV

EM132602 EM000132602 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30088968 A ACTIVE AV

EM132843 EM000132843 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30089327 A ACTIVE AV

EM133097 EM000133097 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30089698 A ACTIVE AV

EM133346 EM000133346 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30090051 A ACTIVE AP

EM133549 EM000133549 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30090317 A ACTIVE AV

EM134978 EM000134978 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30092418 A ACTIVE A1

EM136206 EM000136206 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33230063 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FARMER SHAMESHA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ALDRIDGE LASHONDA MARIE

VERIFIED RHODES VIRGINIA GALE

VERIFIED GLENN RAYFORD LEE

VERIFIED BEST LISA NICOLE

VERIFIED FRAZIER STARLIT LAROAM

VERIFIED THOMAS JAMERE DOMINIQUE

VERIFIED PENZER LEWIS BERTRAM

VERIFIED LANGSTON SAMMIE CLIFTON

VERIFIED ELLIS CAROLINE HOKE

CONFIRMATION PENDING JOHNSON ROBERT CLIFFORD

VERIFIED BRYANT JOHNICE TERELLE

VERIFIED BENTON TINA MARIE

VERIFIED STOVALL TAYLOR TEAL

VERIFIED SEARLES LUKE DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEST KENNETH RAY

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JERRY FAISON

VERIFIED HARRIS KAYLA MELVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING TEACHEY MATTHEW WILLIAM

VERIFIED STROUD JOSEPH RICHARD

VERIFIED CASTANEDA ERIK

VERIFIED PEELE STACI TYNDALL

VERIFICATION PENDING STATLER CARRINGTON JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING COKER KAYELA WILLIAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING TEACHEY EMILY NICOLE

VERIFIED JOYNER CHASITY LEANNE

VERIFIED COERVER CASSIDY RANDEAN

VERIFIED SMITH MICHELLE SHAWNEACE

VERIFIED ROBERTS KATIE NICOLE

VERIFIED WISE AMY NICOLE

VERIFIED RENTERIA-TORRES DAILY ZULLY ZULLY

VERIFICATION PENDING DUTTON HANNAH ROSE

VERIFIED GARDNER DAIJA SHAKWANNA NIA'JEE

VERIFICATION PENDING SREENATH HIREMAGALUR NARASIMHA

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ MELENDEZ JOSE GADIEL

VERIFIED BUFF SAMANTHA NICOLE

VERIFIED GREENE DYLAN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING TYLER AMBER NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLS JAZMINE NOELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER KYA MARIE

VERIFIED BASH AMINA

VERIFIED ADAMS JACQUELINE OCHS

VERIFIED AVILA RAFAEL

VERIFIED EVANS AMBER NICOLE

VERIFIED BEAN CHARLES LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SAJEL MARIE

VERIFIED DUGUE KISCHNER

UNVERIFIED PERKINS BERKELEY CLAY

VERIFIED JAKAB ETHAN JONASH

L M N O P Q
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002644



YTD PC MASTER

205  PRINCESS ST   #A GOLDSBORO NC 27530 205 PRINCESS ST # A

105  LAURA AVE PRINCETON NC 27569 105 LAURA AVE

711  POU ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 711 POU ST

119  ARENDALE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 119 ARENDALE DR

303  SEYMOUR DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 303 SEYMOUR DR

316  PINE ST SMITHFIELD NC 27577 316 PINE ST

113  PICABO ST CLAYTON NC 27527 113 PICABO ST

171  PINKNEY CHURCH RD FREMONT NC 27830 171 PINKNEY CHURCH RD

212  WESTERN WAYNE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 212 WESTERN WAYNE DR

6207  BULLHEAD RD APEX NC 27502 6207 BULLHEAD RD

JR 910 S SLOCUMB ST   #C GOLDSBORO NC 27530 910 S SLOCUMB ST # C

249  JOHNSON LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 249 JOHNSON LN

111  EDRAY DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 111 EDRAY DR

127  LUBY SMITH RD PRINCETON NC 27569 127 LUBY SMITH RD

204  HIGHWOODS DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 204 HIGHWOODS DR

JR 214  FRANKLIN ST MT OLIVE NC 28365 214 FRANKLIN ST

SR 543  BOSWELL RD KENLY NC 27542 PO BOX 114

1758  ROSEWOOD RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1758 ROSEWOOD RD

0  HERRING RD   #155F PRINCETON NC 27569 HERRING RD # 155F

111  COUNTRY CLUB DR   #B MT OLIVE NC 28365 111 COUNTRY CLUB DR # B

172  PINELAND AVE MT OLIVE NC 28365 172 PINELAND AVE

153  TAHOE DR KENLY NC 27542 153 TAHOE DR

349  C B KEEN RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 349 C B KEEN RD

907  OBERRY RD DUDLEY NC 28333 907 OBERRY RD

155  HERRING RD PRINCETON NC 27569 155 HERRING RD

255 S HILLCREST DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 255 S HILLCREST DR

112  NORTH POINTE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 112 NORTH POINTE DR

2238  STONEY SPRING DR RALEIGH NC 27610 2238 STONEY SPRING DR

1559  LANCASTER RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1559 LANCASTER RD

208  DEEN ST MT OLIVE NC 28365 208 DEEN ST

1033 S US 13 HWY GOLDSBORO NC 27530 114 MILL CREEK CT

407  CLUB KNOLLS RD DUDLEY NC 28333 407 CLUB KNOLLS RD

210 N HEREFORD DR   #C DUDLEY NC 28333 210 N HEREFORD DR # C

216  KINGSTON CIR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 216 KINGSTON CIR

3904  NC 96 HWY N SELMA NC 27576 3904 NC 96 HWY N

3506  OLD MT OLIVE HWY MT OLIVE NC 28365 3506 OLD MT OLIVE HWY

108  ASH LNDG GOLDSBORO NC 27530 108 ASH LNDG

102  SOMERVALE LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 102 SOMERVALE LN

9  ORIOLE CT   #APTE SELMA NC 27576 9 ORIOLE CT # APTE

407  WINGSPREAD DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 407 WINGSPREAD DR

1600  TINOS OVERLOOK WAY APEX NC 27502 710 ML KING JR BLVD

227  SQUIER AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 227 SQUIER AVE

JR 103  BUTTONWOOD RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 103 BUTTONWOOD RD

104  WAKEFIELD DR PRINCETON NC 27569 3611 N ELM ST

1960  STEVENS MILL RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1960 STEVENS MILL RD

418  CHARLES ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 418 CHARLES ST

946 S CENTER ST MT OLIVE NC 28365 946 S CENTER ST

502 N AUDUBON AVE   #A GOLDSBORO NC 27530 502 N AUDUBON AVE # A

1942  US 70 A HWY SELMA NC 27576 9905 UNIVERSITY CITY BLVD

R S T U V W
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594
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YTD PC MASTER

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193944760 B

PRINCETON NC 27569 9199883643 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192730586 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193949638 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193943548 B

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9848107641 B

CLAYTON NC 27527 B

FREMONT NC 27830 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197341819 W

APEX NC 27502 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192882894 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192730420 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193302872 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9192228342 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197363710 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9195837726 B

PIKEVILLE NC 278630114 9197380892 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192223871 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9197661097 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9197350453 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9192228909 O

KENLY NC 27542 9196483582 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9199227939 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 W

PRINCETON NC 27569 9197095658 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9196485965 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9103821707 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 3305543809 W

GOLDSBORO NC 275348342 9193948837 O

DUDLEY NC 28333 9192528195 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9194293025 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 2402528162 A

SELMA NC 27576 9042491642 O

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9192227287 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192886210 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 5042508384 W

SELMA NC 27576 9197560549 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9195831179 B

APT F12 CHAPEL HILL NC 27514 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193442115 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192232012 O

APT 1F GREENSBORO NC 274552870 9192731796 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192885512 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 2526743824 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 2525501990 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199211638 W

314 C CHARLOTTE NC 282133786 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002646



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 28 NC Y 7/18/2012 |18| 18 GBO

NL F 31 NC Y 3/24/2022 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 63 NC Y 7/31/2019 |29| 29 GBO

NL M 60 TX Y 10/12/2012 |05| 05

NL F 34 NC Y 10/11/2012 |17| 17 GBO

UN F 35 NY Y 2/22/2022 |PR26| EAST SMITHFIELD CI09

NL M 32 NC Y 2/22/2022 |PR29A| ARCHERS LODGE CI02

NL M 51 VA Y 11/2/2012 |01| 01

NL M 50 NC Y 11/3/2012 |03| 03

NL F 72 NC Y 3/7/2022 |20-03| PRECINCT 20-03 APE

NL M 38 NY Y 11/15/2013 |1920| 1920 GBO

NL F 32 NC Y 12/16/2013 |17| 17 GBO

NL F 54 MD Y 1/15/2014 |03| 03

NL F 26 NC Y 2/25/2014 |08| 08

NL M 26 NC Y 5/19/2014 |09| 09

NL M 42 NC Y 7/10/2014 |2530| 2530 MO

NL M 70 NC Y 10/10/2014 |01| 01

NL F 28 NC Y 10/10/2014 |08| 08

NL M 26 NC Y 3/15/2022 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL M 26 NC Y 1/5/2015 |2530| 2530

HL M 26 NC Y 1/6/2015 |26| 26

NL F 50 NC Y 10/18/2018 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL M 25 NC Y 6/29/2015 |24| 24

NL F 25 Y 3/23/2022 |16| 16

NL F 24 OK Y 1/19/2022 |PR07| NORTH BOON HILL

NL F 26 NC Y 7/11/2016 |21| 21 GBO

NL F 24 NC Y 10/14/2016 |05| 05

NL F 29 NC Y 3/21/2022 |01-22| PRECINCT 01-22 RAL

NL F 30 GA Y 10/26/2016 |04| 04

NL F 29 OH Y 11/17/2016 |2530| 2530

NL F 24 NC Y 4/18/2017 |26| 26

NL F 23 NC Y 6/13/2017 |26| 26

NL F 24 NC Y 7/12/2017 |16| 16

NL M 83 OC Y 8/30/2017 |11| 11 GBO

HL M 25 PR Y 2/25/2022 |PR25| WEST SELMA

NL F 23 NC Y 12/20/2017 |26| 26

NL M 24 NC Y 1/12/2018 |08| 08

NL F 38 LA Y 1/26/2018 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 23 NY Y 3/21/2022 |PR24| EAST SELMA CI08

NL F 22 AK Y 10/26/2017 |26| 26

NL F 21 IL Y 3/16/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL F 29 NJ Y 1/25/2019 |1920| 1920 GBO

HL M 41 OC Y 1/30/2019 |08| 08

NL F 21 NC Y 4/4/2017 |03| 03

NL M 58 WV Y 4/4/2019 |08| 08

NL F 21 MD Y 12/1/2017 |18| 18 GBO

NL M 40 OC Y 5/24/2019 |2530| 2530 MO

NL M 66 NC Y 10/7/2019 |29| 29 GBO

UN M 20 Y 1/28/2022 |PR22| PINE LEVEL CI06

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002647



YTD PC MASTER

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA01 SMITHFIELD WARD 1 13 11B 11 10

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10D 16

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

MT. OLIVE MO1 CITY DIST #1 MT OLIVE 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF SELMA 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

MT. OLIVE MO1 CITY DIST #1 MT OLIVE 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 11B 11 10

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002648



YTD PC MASTER

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

41 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 9

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

28 CM02 COMMISSION #2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

10 6 COMM DIST #6 NH NEW HOPE 6

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002649



YTD PC MASTER

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #5

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 9

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

BB BC BD BE
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002650



YTD PC MASTER

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

F FORK TOWNSHIP

F FORK TOWNSHIP

F FORK TOWNSHIP

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002651



YTD PC MASTER

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

MO MT. OLIVE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI08 TOWN OF SELMA 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

MO MT. OLIVE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI06 TOWN OF PINE LEVEL 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002652



YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |18| |18|

N 1991 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1959 |29| |29|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1988 |17| |17|

N 1987 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1990 |PR29A| |PR29A|

N 1971 |01| |01|

N 1972 |03| |03|

N 1950 |20-03| |20-03|

N 1984 |20| |20|

N 1990 |17| |17|

N 1968 |03| |03|

N 1996 |08| |08|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1980 |30| |30|

N 1952 |01| |01|

N 1994 |08| |08|

N 1996 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |25| |25|

N 1996 |26| |26|

N 1972 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1997 |24| |24|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 1998 |PR07| |PR07|

N 1996 |21| |21|

N 1998 |05| |05|

N 1993 |01-22| |01-22|

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 1993 |25| |25|

N 1998 |26| |26|

N 1999 |26| |26|

N 1998 |16| |16|

N 1939 |11| |11|

N 1997 |PR25| |PR25|

N 1999 |26| |26|

N 1998 |08| |08|

N 1984 |11| |11|

N 1999 |PR24| |PR24|

N 2000 |26| |26|

N 2001 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1993 |19| |19|

N 1981 |08| |08|

N 2001 |03| |03|

N 1964 |08| |08|

N 2001 |18| |18|

N 1982 |30| |30|

N 1956 |29| |29|

N 2002 |PR22| |PR22|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34546
34547
34548
34549
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34556
34557
34558
34559
34560
34561
34562
34563
34564
34565
34566
34567
34568
34569
34570
34571
34572
34573
34574
34575
34576
34577
34578
34579
34580
34581
34582
34583
34584
34585
34586
34587
34588
34589
34590
34591
34592
34593
34594

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002653



YTD PC MASTER

EM136512 EM000136512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100898339 A ACTIVE AP

EM136795 EM000136795 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30094845 A ACTIVE AV

EM136991 EM000136991 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30095150 A ACTIVE A2

EM137018 EM000137018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30095188 A ACTIVE AV

EM137365 EM000137365 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30095780 A ACTIVE AV

EM137726 EM000137726 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100897388 A ACTIVE AV

EM137936 EM000137936 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30107450 A ACTIVE AN

EM138182 EM000138182 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30097168 A ACTIVE AP

EM139631 EM000139631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30099755 A ACTIVE AV

EM140400 EM000140400 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 30100998 A ACTIVE AP

EM140661 EM000140661 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30101426 A ACTIVE AV

EM141126 EM000141126 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30102082 A ACTIVE AV

EM141999 EM000141999 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30103398 A ACTIVE AV

EM142024 EM000142024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30103435 A ACTIVE AP

EM142246 EM000142246 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30103766 A ACTIVE AV

EM142291 EM000142291 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 30103836 A ACTIVE AV

EM142472 EM000142472 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30104080 A ACTIVE AV

EM142881 EM000142881 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30104664 A ACTIVE AP

EM143036 EM000143036 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30104893 A ACTIVE AV

EM143144 EM000143144 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30105007 A ACTIVE AV

EM143183 EM000143183 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30105047 A ACTIVE AV

EM143632 EM000143632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30105804 A ACTIVE AV

EM143682 EM000143682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30105880 A ACTIVE AV

EM143735 EM000143735 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30105952 A ACTIVE AV

EM17939 EM000017939 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 16603 A ACTIVE AV

EM18030 EM000018030 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 16696 A ACTIVE AP

EM18299 EM000018299 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 16984 A ACTIVE AV

EM25288 EM000025288 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 24125 A ACTIVE AP

EM26342 EM000026342 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 25215 A ACTIVE A1

EM27012 EM000027012 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 25905 A ACTIVE AV

EM27013 EM000027013 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 25906 A ACTIVE AV

EM27550 EM000027550 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 26464 A ACTIVE AV

EM28163 EM000028163 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 27092 A ACTIVE AV

EM2882 EM000002882 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 853 A ACTIVE AP

EM2883 EM000002883 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 854 A ACTIVE AP

EM2889 EM000002889 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 860 A ACTIVE AV

EM29434 EM000029434 REP DEM REP to DEM 96 WAYNE 28934 A ACTIVE AV

EM3073 EM000003073 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 1046 A ACTIVE AV

EM3076 EM000003076 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 1049 A ACTIVE AV

EM33087 EM000033087 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 32764 A ACTIVE AV

EM33685 EM000033685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 33391 A ACTIVE AV

EM36560 EM000036560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 36339 A ACTIVE AV

EM36853 EM000036853 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 36641 A ACTIVE AV

EM36969 EM000036969 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 36759 A ACTIVE AV

EM38368 EM000038368 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 38188 A ACTIVE AV

EM39286 EM000039286 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 39111 A ACTIVE AP

EM40383 EM000040383 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 40235 A ACTIVE AV

EM42049 EM000042049 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 41953 A ACTIVE A1

EM44188 EM000044188 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 44226 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002654



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CAREY MATTHEW EDWARD

VERIFIED HEATH TAHJMALEEK

CONFIRMATION PENDING CREECH MICHAEL DREW

VERIFIED FAULKNER KYANNA MONE'T

VERIFIED MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

VERIFIED HOLLOWELL BRITTANY JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW FOWLER HUNTER DEWAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING WORLEY TIMOTHY EVERETTE

VERIFIED TURNER JASMIN NIKOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON LINDA CAROL

VERIFIED BAILEY JAQUAN KHALIL

VERIFIED CARTER CONNIE ROSE

VERIFIED ROBINSON SHARON DELAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHRISTIAN CAROL DIANE

VERIFIED FREEMAN DAKOTA CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED WELLS ABAGAIL LYNN

VERIFIED TOOMER KIMONE RENNE

VERIFICATION PENDING FILS AIME JOSEPH ROOSEVELT

VERIFIED COLE JACK STEVEN

VERIFIED FENTY JALILA

VERIFIED BALLARD MASON DRESSEL

VERIFIED HERRING QUENTIN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED DARDEN TI'MIA NASYA

VERIFIED BEST BOBBY RANDY

VERIFIED JACKSON ERNEST GENE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON PATRICIA SMITH

VERIFIED JERNIGAN MERLE REXFORD

VERIFICATION PENDING OVERTON SHIRLEY COKER

UNVERIFIED PERKINS CLARKEY SMITH

VERIFIED POTTS LESLIE EDWARD

VERIFIED POTTS MARY HELEN

VERIFIED RADFORD KATHLEEN DURHAM

VERIFIED RICHTER DEBRA RIDDLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ASWELL EDWARD EARL

VERIFICATION PENDING ASWELL MARY

VERIFIED ATKINS SHIRLEY ANN

VERIFIED SHORT PEGGY ANNE

VERIFIED AYCOCK LESTER BARNES

VERIFIED AYCOCK JUDITH OVERMAN

VERIFIED TROTT JUDITH GARDNER

VERIFIED ODOM HEATHER MURPHY

VERIFIED DILDA MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFIED PARKER KRISTIE GWALTNEY

VERIFIED YORK EMILY WITHERS

VERIFIED GARDNER TAMMY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLEN AMY BEAMAN

VERIFIED ARTIS SHARON LEWIS

UNVERIFIED GILES REMORIAL SMITH

VERIFIED POTTER PATRICIA ANN

L M N O P Q
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002655



YTD PC MASTER

1005  TRAVERN DR RALEIGH NC 27603 1005 TRAVERN DR

601 W OAK ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 601 W OAK ST

4499  US 117 ALT HWY DUDLEY NC 28333 4499 US 117 ALT HWY

423  FRANK ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 423 FRANK ST

308  IVEY LN PIKEVILLE NC 27863 2110 MAMIE RD

8206  CREEK GLEN WAY APEX NC 27502 8206 CREEK GLEN WAY

105  HOLLYBROOK LN DUDLEY NC 28333 105 HOLLYBROOK LN

108  TANAGER CT GOLDSBORO NC 27530 108 TANAGER CT

104  MALLIE DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 104 MALLIE DR

468  JOE MORRIS RD KENLY NC 27542 468 JOE MORRIS RD

2697  MEMORIAL CHURCH RD KENLY NC 27542 2697 MEMORIAL CHURCH RD

102  SAGEWOOD PL GOLDSBORO NC 27530 102 SAGEWOOD PL

301  BRIGHT ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 301 BRIGHT ST

302 W LOCKHAVEN DR   #B5 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 302 W LOCKHAVEN DR # B5

211  ASHBY LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 211 ASHBY LN

705 N LESLIE ST   #A GOLDSBORO NC 27530 705 N LESLIE ST # A

208  KENNON AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27530 208 KENNON AVE

408 S OLEANDER AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27530 408 S OLEANDER AVE

102  HELMS CT GOLDSBORO NC 27530 102 HELMS CT

101  RED TIP LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 101 RED TIP LN

100  TIMOTHY ST DUDLEY NC 28333 100 TIMOTHY ST

125  KORNEGAY DR DUDLEY NC 28333 125 KORNEGAY DR

600  BIZZELL CT GOLDSBORO NC 27530 600 BIZZELL CT

1125  DOBBERSVILLE RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1125 DOBBERSVILLE RD

506  NORTH POINTE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 506 NORTH POINTE DR

500 N HILLANDALE DR FREMONT NC 27830 PO BOX 1104

2616  NAHUNTA RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 2616 NAHUNTA RD

423  LEES COUNTRY CLUB RD MT OLIVE NC 28365 423 LEES COUNTRY CLUB RD

502 N AUDUBON AVE   #A GOLDSBORO NC 27530 502 N AUDUBON AVE # A

116  TREY DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 116 TREY DR

116  TREY DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 116 TREY DR

1188  OLD KENLY RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1188 OLD KENLY RD

611  BEECH ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 611 BEECH ST

397  SELAH CHURCH RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 397 SELAH CHURCH RD

397  SELAH CHURCH RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 397 SELAH CHURCH RD

111  FARNSWORTH DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 111 FARNSWORTH DR

1308 N JEFFERSON AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1308 N JEFFERSON AVE

JR 3349  PIKEVILLE-PRINCETON RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 3349 PIKEVILLE-PRINCETON RD

3349  PIKEVILLE-PRINCETON RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 3349 PIKEVILLE-PRINCETON RD

408  MARCIA DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 408 MARCIA DR

102  NEWBERRY CT PIKEVILLE NC 27863 102 NEWBERRY CT

103  ABBEY PL GOLDSBORO NC 27530 103 ABBEY PL

1007  ELEVENTH ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 PO BOX 1167

1902 E WALNUT ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1902 E WALNUT ST

287  PERKINS RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 287 PERKINS RD

204  ASHBY LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 204 ASHBY LN

1318  NORTH DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1318 NORTH DR

5288 N US 117 HWY PIKEVILLE NC 27863 5288 N US 117 HWY

186  BELFAST AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27530 186 BELFAST AVE

R S T U V W
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002656



YTD PC MASTER

RALEIGH NC 27603 U

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199200955 B

DUDLEY NC 28333 9195833540 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193306370 B

BENSON NC 275048662 O

APEX NC 27502 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9102335902 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 U

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 W

KENLY NC 27542 W

KENLY NC 27542 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 8045141043 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9196739505 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 4706366460 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9842777007 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193960770 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9195847392 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192521705 O

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199202268 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9194409127 B

DUDLEY NC 28333 9199013889 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9197506155 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197504070 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192232170 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199227825 W

FREMONT NC 27830 9192426409 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192223220 W

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9192221372 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197357255 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197357255 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192425805 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197360807 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197787973 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192882559 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197359027 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197359027 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197364430 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9195830738 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 W

GOLDSBORO NC 275331167 9194299267 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197501004 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192224516 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9194296186 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9193948852 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197510882 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197312301 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002657



YTD PC MASTER

UN U 35 KS N 3/30/2022 |12-07| PRECINCT 12-07 FV

NL M 21 NC Y 2/29/2020 |10| 10 GBO

NL M 34 NC Y 2/21/2020 |26| 26

NL F 20 MD Y 2/26/2020 |11| 11 GBO

HL M 28 NC Y 5/15/2020 |04| 04

NL F 25 Y 3/22/2022 |20-11| PRECINCT 20-11 APE

NL M 25 TX Y 4/7/2022 |26| 26

UN U 45 Y 8/21/2020 |26| 26

UN F 24 Y 10/9/2020 |03| 03

NL F 75 NC Y 10/29/2020 |01| 01

UN M 25 NC Y 10/31/2020 |01| 01

NL F 65 NC Y 10/28/2020 |09| 09

UN F 59 FL Y 3/24/2021 |18| 18 GBO

NL F 60 NY Y 4/15/2021 |11| 11 GBO

NL M 19 NC Y 5/20/2021 |05| 05

NL F 19 NC Y 5/30/2021 |29| 29 GBO

NL F 19 MD Y 6/19/2021 |17| 17 GBO

HL M 49 OC Y 8/11/2021 |21| 21 GBO

NL M 19 NC Y 9/1/2021 |05| 05

NL F 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |24| 24

NL M 19 NC Y 9/3/2021 |27| 27

UN M 19 NC N 11/22/2021 |27| 27

NL F 19 NC Y 12/6/2021 |17| 17 GBO

NL M 46 NC Y 12/10/2021 |24| 24

NL M 68 NC Y 3/16/1972 |05| 05

NL F 64 NC Y 6/2/1976 |01| 01 FRM

NL M 69 NC Y 3/24/1984 |04| 04

NL F 79 Y 10/2/1972 |2530| 2530

NL F 67 NC Y 4/9/1984 |29| 29 GBO

NL M 83 NC Y 10/17/1964 |05| 05

NL F 80 NC Y 10/17/1964 |05| 05

NL F 81 NC Y 10/12/1968 |03| 03

NL F 71 NC Y 4/5/1972 |29| 29 GBO

NL M 76 Y 4/8/1980 |24| 24

NL F 74 NC Y 4/8/1980 |24| 24

NL F 84 NC Y 4/3/1980 |09| 09

NL F 73 NC Y 9/25/1980 |29| 29 GBO

NL M 82 NC Y 5/5/1962 |03| 03

NL F 81 Y 5/10/1964 |03| 03

NL F 76 NC Y 3/25/1978 |16| 16

UN F 45 AR Y 1/22/1996 |04| 04

NL M 52 NC Y 4/12/1996 |05| 05

NL F 46 NC Y 4/12/1996 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 74 Y 9/16/1982 |21| 21 GBO

NL F 61 NC Y 4/7/1986 |05| 05

NL F 42 Y 3/12/1998 |05| 05

NL F 57 NC Y 10/11/1996 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 64 NC Y 10/17/1994 |04| 04

NL F 68 Y 5/6/1998 |05| 05

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002658



YTD PC MASTER

FUQUAY VARINA 13 10F 10D 17

GOLDSBORO G1 CITY DIST #1 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

APEX 13 10F 10F 17

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G1 CITY DIST #1 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G1 CITY DIST #1 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

FREMONT F4 CITY DIST #F4 FREMONT 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002659



YTD PC MASTER

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

36 3 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3 8

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002660



YTD PC MASTER

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 8

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

BB BC BD BE
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002661



YTD PC MASTER

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

S SOUTHERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002662



YTD PC MASTER

FV FUQUAY VARINA 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

APE APEX 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FRM FREMONT 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002663



YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |12-07| |12-07|

N 2001 |10| |10|

N 1988 |26| |26|

N 2002 |11| |11|

N 1994 |04| |04|

N 1997 |20-11| |20-11|

N 1997 |26| |26|

N 1977 |26| |26|

N 1998 |03| |03|

N 1947 |01| |01|

N 1997 |01| |01|

N 1957 |09| |09|

N 1963 |18| |18|

N 1962 |11| |11|

N 2003 |05| |05|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 1973 |21| |21|

N 2003 |05| |05|

N 2003 |24| |24|

N 2003 |27| |27|

N 2003 |27| |27|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 1976 |24| |24|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1958 |01| |01|

N 1953 |04| |04|

N 1943 |30| |30|

N 1955 |29| |29|

N 1939 |05| |05|

N 1942 |05| |05|

N 1941 |03| |03|

N 1951 |29| |29|

N 1946 |24| |24|

N 1948 |24| |24|

N 1938 |09| |09|

N 1949 |29| |29|

N 1940 |03| |03|

N 1941 |03| |03|

N 1946 |16| |16|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1970 |05| |05|

N 1976 |11| |11|

N 1948 |21| |21|

N 1961 |05| |05|

N 1980 |05| |05|

N 1965 |11| |11|

N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1954 |05| |05|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34595
34596
34597
34598
34599
34600
34601
34602
34603
34604
34605
34606
34607
34608
34609
34610
34611
34612
34613
34614
34615
34616
34617
34618
34619
34620
34621
34622
34623
34624
34625
34626
34627
34628
34629
34630
34631
34632
34633
34634
34635
34636
34637
34638
34639
34640
34641
34642
34643

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002664



YTD PC MASTER

EM46938 EM000046938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33189071 A ACTIVE AV

EM48325 EM000048325 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 48617 A ACTIVE A2

EM50276 EM000050276 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 50672 A ACTIVE AP

EM52003 EM000052003 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 52423 A ACTIVE AP

EM5372 EM000005372 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 3366 A ACTIVE AV

EM54263 EM000054263 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 54704 A ACTIVE AV

EM54370 EM000054370 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 54812 A ACTIVE AV

EM55126 EM000055126 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 55594 A ACTIVE AV

EM55576 EM000055576 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 56051 A ACTIVE AP

EM56255 EM000056255 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 56738 A ACTIVE AV

EM58303 EM000058303 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30001289 A ACTIVE AV

EM62405 EM000062405 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30005391 A ACTIVE AV

EM64455 EM000064455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232831 A ACTIVE AP

EM64954 EM000064954 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30007940 A ACTIVE AV

EM65789 EM000065789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30008775 A ACTIVE AV

EM67495 EM000067495 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230877 A ACTIVE AV

EM68239 EM000068239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30011226 A ACTIVE AV

EM68561 EM000068561 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30102643 A ACTIVE AV

EM6993 EM000006993 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 4995 A ACTIVE AV

EM71207 EM000071207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100862801 A ACTIVE A1

EM73031 EM000073031 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 51 JOHNSTON 33230050 A ACTIVE AV

EM73316 EM000073316 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 92 WAKE 100886196 A ACTIVE AV

EM73977 EM000073977 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30106742 A ACTIVE AV

EM75444 EM000075444 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30018431 A ACTIVE AV

EM75779 EM000075779 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30018766 A ACTIVE AV

EM76091 EM000076091 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30019078 A ACTIVE AV

EM78456 EM000078456 REP UNA REP to UNA 43 HARNETT 940122 A ACTIVE AV

EM79893 EM000079893 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30022880 A ACTIVE AV

EM80499 EM000080499 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106109 A ACTIVE AV

EM82015 EM000082015 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30025002 A ACTIVE AV

EM82166 EM000082166 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30025153 A ACTIVE AV

EM82934 EM000082934 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100056392 A ACTIVE AV

EM83048 EM000083048 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30026035 A ACTIVE AP

EM83766 EM000083766 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30026753 A ACTIVE AV

EM85171 EM000085171 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30028303 A ACTIVE AV

EM85975 EM000085975 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30029240 A ACTIVE AV

EM86025 EM000086025 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30106641 A ACTIVE AV

EM88446 EM000088446 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30106248 A ACTIVE AV

EM88462 EM000088462 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30032113 A ACTIVE AP

EM89283 EM000089283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30033081 A ACTIVE AV

EM89987 EM000089987 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30033864 A ACTIVE AV

EM91061 EM000091061 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30035069 A ACTIVE AV

EM9202 EM000009202 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 7281 A ACTIVE AV

EM92906 EM000092906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30092717 A ACTIVE AV

EM93405 EM000093405 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30079214 A ACTIVE AV

EM94228 EM000094228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30038860 A ACTIVE AV

EM96274 EM000096274 DEM REP DEM to REP 96 WAYNE 30106472 A ACTIVE AV

EM96676 EM000096676 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 96 WAYNE 30090319 A ACTIVE AV

EM96684 EM000096684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 92 WAKE 100888507 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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34666
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34668
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34671
34672
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MOSES KATHLEEN BAGGAGE

CONFIRMATION PENDING COLEY BARBARA BLIZZARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOLLAND SANDRA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROSE MEGAN JONES

VERIFIED BOLDING BARBARA PENNINGTON

VERIFIED VICK KIMBERLY EVANS

VERIFIED HALES GARY WAYNE

VERIFIED DENTON AMY CORBITT

VERIFICATION PENDING MANDEVILLE FRANCES HICKS

VERIFIED THIGPEN PATRICIA CAROL

VERIFIED WOOTEN JULIA MAE

VERIFIED BARNES AMY LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING JACOBS SHEENA DENISE

VERIFIED STAFFORD YVONNE

VERIFIED ARTIS EBONY KIERA

VERIFIED CARTER TRAVIS LEE

VERIFIED WORRELL SARAH LEE

VERIFIED SMITH HAYWOOD TURNER

VERIFIED BURKE DONNA COOPER

UNVERIFIED BLUE BENNIS M

VERIFIED JOYNER JONATHAN LOUIS

VERIFIED KENON JERRICA DENISE

VERIFIED BROGDEN PATRICIA JEAN

VERIFIED KING JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFIED HOOKS RICKY PAUL

VERIFIED EDWARDS-OBINO KONTINA MICHELLE

VERIFIED EDWARDS DANIEL WADE

VERIFIED WATTS CHRISTINA RENEE

VERIFIED BOYD VINCENT ANDRE

VERIFIED GREENFIELD SHARITA PATRICE

VERIFIED CUTLER NORA EFFIETTE

VERIFIED MELVIN LEILA PENNINGTON

VERIFICATION PENDING SANDERSON ROBIN DENISE

VERIFIED LEACH JAMAL ANTONIO

VERIFIED GROFF JACQUOLYN DEBORAH

VERIFIED SEMLER PAUL CHARLES

VERIFIED AVERILL THOMAS BROCK

VERIFIED RIZZO RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAWFORD NATASHIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED MCKINNEY RICKEY

VERIFIED HICKS HEATHER RAE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS PAUL EUVORI

VERIFIED FAULK LYNDA SUE

VERIFIED OATES BRANDON MICHAEL

VERIFIED BANKS RONALD MICHAEL

VERIFIED MCCALL NANCY DEMETER

VERIFIED JARMON SADIE REBECCA

VERIFIED WELLS MOSES NAPOLEON

VERIFIED RUSSELL LORETTA SHERROD

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

950  BERKSHIRE RD   #23 SMITHFIELD NC 27577 950 BERKSHIRE RD # 23

107  DAY CIR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 107 DAY CIR

5281 N NC 581 HWY KENLY NC 27542 5281 N NC 581 HWY

107  RED OAK DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 107 RED OAK DR

100 S PENDER ST FREMONT NC 27830 PO BOX 755

100  BEYER ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 100 BEYER ST

117  RALPH DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 117 RALPH DR

2916  NAHUNTA RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 2916 NAHUNTA RD

105  STEWART AVE PIKEVILLE NC 27863 105 STEWART AVE

111  TRAILWOOD DR DUDLEY NC 28333 111 TRAILWOOD DR

201  BANKS AVE GOLDSBORO NC 27534 201 BANKS AVE

202  VIVIAN LN PIKEVILLE NC 27863 202 VIVIAN LN

1009  KAPOK CT CLAYTON NC 27520 1009 KAPOK CT

1015  AYCOCK ST GOLDSBORO NC 27534 1015 AYCOCK ST

501  MEMORIAL CHURCH RD FREMONT NC 27830 501 MEMORIAL CHURCH RD

109  MEADOWBROOK CT BENSON NC 27504 109 MEADOWBROOK CT

139  MOCKINGBIRD LN PIKEVILLE NC 27863 139 MOCKINGBIRD LN

102  COACHMANS PL   #B GOLDSBORO NC 27534 102 COACHMANS PL # B

99  LIVE OAK DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 99 LIVE OAK DR

5230  ERAMOSA DR   #106 RALEIGH NC 27610 PO BOX 46626

281  LONG GRASS DR SMITHFIELD NC 27577 281 LONG GRASS DR

3253  CALUMET DR   #B RALEIGH NC 27610 3253 CALUMET DR # B

208  ANGIE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 208 ANGIE DR

215  CLEMENS DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 215 CLEMENS DR

895  FRIENDLY DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 895 FRIENDLY DR

525 W HOOKS RIVER RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 525 W HOOKS RIVER RD

530  POPE LAKE RD ANGIER NC 27501 530 POPE LAKE RD

201  RUTH DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 201 RUTH DR

832┬╜ N CENTER ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 811 S ANDREWS AVE

107  DENNIS DR PRINCETON NC 27569 107 DENNIS DR

119  ADLER LN GOLDSBORO NC 27530 119 ADLER LN

7205  LACE LEAF WAY FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 7205 LACE LEAF WAY

904 S AUDUBON AVE   #A GOLDSBORO NC 27530 904 S AUDUBON AVE # A

1803  DAY CIR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1803 DAY CIR

115  CLIFFWELL DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 115 CLIFFWELL DR

1180  CAPPS BRIDGE RD PIKEVILLE NC 27863 1180 CAPPS BRIDGE RD

964  DOBBERSVILLE RD   #B GOLDSBORO NC 27530 964 DOBBERSVILLE RD # B

JR 212  HIGHWOODS DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 212 HIGHWOODS DR

110  LANE TREE DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 110 LANE TREE DR

1020 S BREAZEALE AVE MT OLIVE NC 28365 1020 S BREAZEALE AVE

5060  US 117 ALT HWY   #C MT OLIVE NC 28365 5060 US 117 ALT HWY # C

600  LOCKHAVEN CT   #313 GOLDSBORO NC 27534 600 LOCKHAVEN CT # 313

122  PURPLE IRIS DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 122 PURPLE IRIS DR

107  ERIK DR DUDLEY NC 28333 107 ERIK DR

SR 210  NOTTINGHAM DR GOLDSBORO NC 27530 210 NOTTINGHAM DR

205  GLEN OAK DR GOLDSBORO NC 27534 205 GLEN OAK DR

1615 E ELM ST   #B GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1615 E ELM ST # B

916 N CENTER ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 916 N CENTER ST

100  IVORY LN RALEIGH NC 27610 100 IVORY LN

R S T U V W
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34671
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YTD PC MASTER

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 9194403225 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193303347 W

KENLY NC 27542 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192221155 W

FREMONT NC 278300755 9192424209 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193947322 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192424794 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192426634 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192220775 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9193441300 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9194409347 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9193949914 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9192733839 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9192731115 W

FREMONT NC 27830 9193948529 B

BENSON NC 27504 9199209737 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192885570 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197787554 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197367219 W

RALEIGH NC 27620 U

SMITHFIELD NC 27577 W

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9195877266 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9199227636 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9193305441 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9195842546 B

ANGIER NC 27501 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192734982 W

GOLDSBORO NC 275306616 B

PRINCETON NC 27569 9197787780 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9197317175 B

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199738401 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 2522783162 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9199207223 W

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9199026592 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9842497507 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9198010285 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192211013 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9196585354 B

MT OLIVE NC 28365 9199223884 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9842341217 B

PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9197363219 W

DUDLEY NC 28333 9842777921 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9194290567 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27534 9197341773 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 B

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 9192228627 B

RALEIGH NC 27610 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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34668
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34671
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 61 IN Y 8/15/2019 |PR27A| NORTH SMITHFIELD 1 CI09

NL F 52 NC Y 6/6/1991 |17| 17 GBO

NL F 59 Y 6/3/1992 |01| 01

NL F 51 NC Y 10/14/1998 |05| 05

NL F 85 MS Y 2/21/1973 |01| 01 FRM

NL F 53 NC Y 7/12/1993 |05| 05

NL M 48 NC Y 12/1/1998 |04| 04

NL F 49 NC Y 9/1/1993 |04| 04

NL F 47 NC Y 7/2/1993 |04| 04 PKV

NL F 82 KY Y 3/16/1994 |27| 27

UN F 62 NC Y 12/8/1999 |29| 29 GBO

NL F 55 MO Y 10/12/2000 |04| 04

UN F 39 NC Y 3/31/2022 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL F 70 NC Y 4/6/2001 |18| 18 GBO

UN F 39 NC Y 8/31/2001 |01| 01 FRM

NL M 41 NC Y 2/7/2022 |PR35| BANNER CI01

NL F 38 WA Y 9/6/2002 |04| 04

NL M 68 IL Y 1/13/2021 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 68 Y 4/8/1980 |05| 05

UN U 69 Y 8/18/2021 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 RAL

UN M 37 Y 1/28/2022 |PR31A| SOUTHEAST CLEVELAND

NL F 36 NC Y 2/3/2022 |01-40| PRECINCT 01-40 RAL

NL F 66 NY Y 3/7/2022 |24| 24

NL F 39 NC Y 7/29/2004 |04| 04

NL M 53 NC Y 8/18/2004 |08| 08

NL F 43 NC Y 8/20/2004 |10| 10 GBO

UN M 45 Y 1/5/2022 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL F 40 ME Y 10/3/2004 |04| 04

UN M 58 Y 12/29/2021 |10| 10 GBO

NL F 37 NC Y 4/29/2005 |08| 08

NL F 56 NC Y 5/31/2005 |05| 05

NL F 69 NY Y 4/8/2008 |12-04| PRECINCT 12-04 UNC

NL F 59 MD Y 9/21/2005 |1920| 1920 GBO

NL M 34 NC Y 2/9/2006 |17| 17 GBO

NL F 63 OC Y 10/2/2006 |05| 05

NL M 80 OH Y 1/24/2007 |03| 03

NL M 56 NH Y 2/25/2022 |24| 24

NL M 41 NJ Y 1/18/2022 |09| 09

NL F 41 NC Y 9/1/2006 |05| 05

UN M 66 NC Y 1/9/2008 |2530| 2530 MO

NL F 32 NC Y 3/17/2008 |26| 26

NL M 34 NC Y 4/11/2008 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 73 Y 5/25/1995 |04| 04

NL M 35 NC Y 10/24/2019 |26| 26

NL M 56 DC Y 10/31/2016 |09| 09

NL F 68 PA Y 9/29/2008 |11| 11 GBO

NL F 75 NC N 2/11/2022 |21| 21 GBO

NL M 48 NC Y 5/28/2019 |10| 10 GBO

NL F 61 NC Y 2/22/2022 |16-11| PRECINCT 16-11 GAR

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD WA03 SMITHFIELD WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

FREMONT F2 CITY DIST #F2 FREMONT 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

PIKEVILLE 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

FREMONT F2 CITY DIST #F2 FREMONT 13 08B 8 4

TOWN OF BENSON BWA3 BENSON WARD 3 13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10B 14

13 11B 11 10

RALEIGH R-C RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10B 10E 14

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G1 CITY DIST #1 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

UNINCORPORATED 13 10F 10D 17

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G4 CITY DIST #4 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

MT. OLIVE MO1 CITY DIST #1 MT OLIVE 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G5 CITY DIST #5 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G2 CITY DIST #2 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

GARNER 13 10B 10B 14

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

28 CM06 COMMISSION #6

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

28 CM04 COMMISSION #4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 5 COMM DIST #5 5

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

53 CM05 COMMISSION #5

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 4

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC03

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

37 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

4 2 COMM DIST #2 2

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

4 6 COMM DIST #6 6

10 4 COMM DIST #4 4

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

33 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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34666
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34671
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YTD PC MASTER

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BOARD OF EDUCATION 4

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #2

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #6

SCH DIST #4

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #3

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

BB BC BD BE
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34657
34658
34659
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34661
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34666
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34668
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34671
34672
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YTD PC MASTER

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

B P BELFAST-PATETOWN

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

F FORK TOWNSHIP

NW NORTHWESTERN WAYNE

SW SOUTHWESTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

SE SOUTHEASTERN WAYNE

F FORK TOWNSHIP

BF BG BH BI BJ BK
34644
34645
34646
34647
34648
34649
34650
34651
34652
34653
34654
34655
34656
34657
34658
34659
34660
34661
34662
34663
34664
34665
34666
34667
34668
34669
34670
34671
34672
34673
34674
34675
34676
34677
34678
34679
34680
34681
34682
34683
34684
34685
34686
34687
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34689
34690
34691
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YTD PC MASTER

CI09 TOWN OF SMITHFIELD 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FRM FREMONT 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKV PIKEVILLE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

FRM FREMONT 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI01 TOWN OF BENSON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNC UNINCORPORATED 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

MO MT. OLIVE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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34666
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34668
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34671
34672
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1961 |PR27| |PR27|

N 1970 |17| |17|

N 1963 |01| |01|

N 1971 |05| |05|

N 1937 |01| |01|

N 1969 |05| |05|

N 1974 |04| |04|

N 1973 |04| |04|

N 1975 |04| |04|

N 1940 |27| |27|

N 1960 |29| |29|

N 1967 |04| |04|

N 1983 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1952 |18| |18|

N 1983 |01| |01|

N 1981 |PR03| |PR03|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1954 |05| |05|

N 1953 |16-08| |16-08|

N 1985 |PR31A| |PR31A|

N 1986 |01-40| |01-40|

N 1956 |24| |24|

N 1983 |04| |04|

N 1969 |08| |08|

N 1979 |10| |10|

N 1977 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1982 |04| |04|

N 1964 |10| |10|

N 1985 |08| |08|

N 1966 |05| |05|

N 1953 |12-04| |12-04|

N 1963 |20| |20|

N 1988 |17| |17|

N 1959 |05| |05|

N 1942 |03| |03|

N 1966 |24| |24|

N 1981 |09| |09|

N 1981 |05| |05|

N 1956 |30| |30|

N 1990 |26| |26|

N 1988 |11| |11|

N 1949 |04| |04|

N 1987 |26| |26|

N 1966 |09| |09|

N 1954 |11| |11|

N 1947 |21| |21|

N 1974 |10| |10|

N 1961 |16-08| |16-08|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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34671
34672
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EM99496 EM000099496 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30044796 A ACTIVE AV

EM99862 EM000099862 UNA REP UNA to REP 96 WAYNE 30045214 A ACTIVE AP

EP104619 EP000104619 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 43 HARNETT 923580 A ACTIVE AV

EP29516 EP000029516 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33229371 A ACTIVE AV

EP35133 EP000035133 REP UNA REP to UNA 92 WAKE 100885860 A ACTIVE AV

EP45610 EP000045610 REP UNA REP to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33134323 A ACTIVE AP

EP54646 EP000054646 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100840871 A ACTIVE AV

EP64297 EP000064297 REP DEM REP to DEM 43 HARNETT 856809 A ACTIVE AV

EP77398 EP000077398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 51 JOHNSTON 33232500 A ACTIVE AP

EP82686 EP000082686 REP UNA REP to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106179 A ACTIVE AV

EP82770 EP000082770 UNA REP UNA to REP 92 WAKE 100882513 A ACTIVE AV

EP87305 EP000087305 UNA REP UNA to REP 51 JOHNSTON 33230483 A ACTIVE AV

EP88478 EP000088478 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 51 JOHNSTON 33204756 A ACTIVE AP

EP91334 EP000091334 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 96 WAYNE 30106152 A ACTIVE AV

AA126493 AA000126493 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999986594 A ACTIVE AV

AA130417 AA000130417 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710771 A ACTIVE AV

AA174234 AA000174234 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711246 A ACTIVE AV

AB21612 AB000021612 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714638 A ACTIVE AV

AB27318 AB000027318 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7635996 A ACTIVE AV

AC13273 AC000013273 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000324969 A ACTIVE AV

AD19507 AD000019507 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000614083 A ACTIVE AV

AJ32122 AJ000032122 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791618 A ACTIVE AV

AK70228 AK000070228 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000244899 A ACTIVE AV

AK92068 AK000092068 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000381599 A ACTIVE AV

AL162689 AL000162689 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7638878 A ACTIVE AP

AL202732 AL000202732 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7737598 A ACTIVE AV

AL208860 AL000208860 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790100 A ACTIVE AV

AL215548 AL000215548 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716642 A ACTIVE AP

AL229897 AL000229897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792392 A ACTIVE AN

AL232390 AL000232390 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000122550 A ACTIVE AV

AL273008 AL000273008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716814 A ACTIVE AP

AL293045 AL000293045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717157 A ACTIVE AP

AL295584 AL000295584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791125 A ACTIVE AV

AL297237 AL000297237 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711459 A ACTIVE AV

AL303166 AL000303166 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712605 A ACTIVE AV

AL306517 AL000306517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711921 A ACTIVE AV

AL307065 AL000307065 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724775 A ACTIVE AP

AL309657 AL000309657 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715978 A ACTIVE AV

AL324900 AL000324900 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718163 A ACTIVE AV

AL331071 AL000331071 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000565190 A ACTIVE AV

AL354546 AL000354546 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000672341 A ACTIVE AP

AM100532 AM000100532 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710390 A ACTIVE AV

AM101403 AM000101403 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000480349 A ACTIVE AV

AM71662 AM000071662 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000344397 A ACTIVE AV

AN100349 AN000100349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714472 A ACTIVE AV

AN103878 AN000103878 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000338016 A ACTIVE AP

AN104799 AN000104799 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719366 A ACTIVE AV

AN140666 AN000140666 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 36 GASTON 7720921 A ACTIVE AV

AN151445 AN000151445 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000416016 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED FAULK HENRY BEN

VERIFICATION PENDING CRAFT WILLIAM BURNICE

VERIFIED DAWSON-VINSON JAZZELYNN GAYLE

VERIFIED COBB RUSSELL LAWRENCE

VERIFIED WISE ROBERT FREDERICK

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN MARCIE ANN

VERIFIED PHENIX DANNY MARVIN

VERIFIED AMMONS THOMAS WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEASLEY LINDA DEANS

VERIFIED EDMUNDSON JOHNNIE TYLER

VERIFIED MONTELLI CHRISTY ANN

VERIFIED CARTER JENNIFER PAUL

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLER BRITTANY ANN

VERIFIED EPPS GILBERT

VERIFIED BYRD ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED BHATT PANKAJ JEYSHANKER

VERIFIED GRAFTON HARLEY REED

VERIFIED MARTIN LISA HANCOCK

VERIFIED PRICE ASHLEY DALE

VERIFIED BUGIELSKI LEAH BROOKE

VERIFIED WHITE DAVID MARTIN

VERIFIED FUSCO CHRISTAL DAWN

VERIFIED VINCIGUERRA LUKE ANTHONY

VERIFIED ALLEN WILLIAM WHEAT

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT WILLIAM HAYDEN

VERIFIED BRANCH BENJAMIN RUSSELL

VERIFIED GEMEINER MARY LYNN NEUMANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MYERS THOMAS JEROME

UNVERIFIED NEW LITTLEJOHN SHARICA MONIQUE

VERIFIED FEARING NEVILLE VON BROCK

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS KEVEN LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DRENDEL NEIL EDWARD

VERIFIED SEAL LORI ANN

VERIFIED HOCHSTETLER LYNSEY ERIN

VERIFIED KUSHNIR DANIEL

VERIFIED NOWLAN JUSTIN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING KIMBERLY JOHN DAVIS

VERIFIED STAPLES DAVID CARLTON

VERIFIED ROONEY PHILLIP DANIEL

VERIFIED JOHNSON DAMIEN CHURCHILL

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL HENRY DOUGLAS

VERIFIED LEE NEWSHOW

VERIFIED WISNIESKI STEPHEN ANDREW

VERIFIED CORNELIUS JOSEPH DELAYNE LANCE

VERIFIED MCAFEE JEAN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD JESSICA VIGIL

VERIFIED WARD MICHAEL DANE

VERIFIED PUTNAM BRITTNEY CHANTEL STAR

VERIFIED LUC KAYLA MARGOT MARCHESE

L M N O P Q
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122  PURPLE IRIS DR PIKEVILLE NC 27863 122 PURPLE IRIS DR

109 N MILL ST PIKEVILLE NC 27863 PO BOX 933

239  GAR LN DUNN NC 28334 239 GAR LN

6014 N WHITLEY DR   #C KENLY NC 27542 6014 N WHITLEY DR # C

1050  CRESCENT GREEN CARY NC 27518 1050 CRESCENT GREEN

227  KESWICK LN CLAYTON NC 27520 227 KESWICK LN

2100  DARTMOUTH GLEN DR   #108 GARNER NC 27529 2100 DARTMOUTH GLEN DR # 108

603  TRITON CT ERWIN NC 28339 603 TRITON CT

80  FLOWERS RD FOUR OAKS NC 27524 80 FLOWERS RD

1200 E ASH ST GOLDSBORO NC 27530 1200 E ASH ST

808  BRYANT ST RALEIGH NC 27603 808 BRYANT ST

2182  JUNIOR RD KENLY NC 27542 2182 JUNIOR RD

517  HUNTER LN ZEBULON NC 27597 517 HUNTER LN

803  BUCK SWAMP RD GOLDSBORO NC 27530 803 BUCK SWAMP RD

6021  GLENMORE GARDEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6021 GLENMORE GARDEN DR

5528  TIPPERLINN WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5528 TIPPERLINN WAY

1009 N CALDWELL ST   #2103 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1009 N CALDWELL ST # 2103

1714  BRIM ST CHARLOTTE NC 28214 1714 BRIM ST

2113  VIRGINIA ELLEN CT STANLEY NC 28164 2113 VIRGINIA ELLEN CT

10429  CAMELBACK CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 10429 CAMELBACK CIR

14548  LIMESTONE LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 14548 LIMESTONE LN

801 S MAIN ST   #43 MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 801 S MAIN ST # 43

11426  DESTIN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11426 DESTIN LN

III 1620  WINDSOR RUN LN   #326 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1620 WINDSOR RUN LN # 326

1765  ROBINWOOD RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1765 ROBINWOOD RD

6037  THORBURN WAY BELMONT NC 28012 6037 THORBURN WAY

507 W GARRISON BLVD GASTONIA NC 28052 507 W GARRISON BLVD

6338  MONTPELIER RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6338 MONTPELIER RD

1252  UNION RD   #H GASTONIA NC 28054 1252 UNION RD # H

3227  SELWYN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3227 SELWYN AVE

5415  AIRPORT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 5415 AIRPORT DR

1921  CUMBERLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1921 CUMBERLAND AVE

5065  PATTON DR GASTONIA NC 28056 PO BOX 550021

10336  SOUTH HALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 10336 SOUTH HALL DR

1708  WHISPERING FOREST DR   #308 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1708 WHISPERING FOREST DR # 308

12501  SABAL POINT DR   #108 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12501 SABAL POINT DR # 108

JR 1101  HAWTHORNE LN   #158 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1101 HAWTHORNE LN # 158

916  BROOKRUN DR   #1411 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 916 BROOKRUN DR # 1411

1520  MOCKINGBIRD LN   #146 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1520 MOCKINGBIRD LN # 146

3910  MCMILLAN ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3910 MCMILLAN ST

1816  PIEDMONT HILLS PL   #3101 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1816 PIEDMONT HILLS PL # 3101

1834  KINGS MANOR CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 1834 KINGS MANOR CT

5606  QUERCUS COVE CT   #309 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 5606 QUERCUS COVE CT # 309

4315  COLLINGWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4315 COLLINGWOOD DR

722  PAVILION VIEW DR   #B415 MATTHEWS NC 28105 722 PAVILION VIEW DR # B415

1511  KENILWORTH AVE   #317 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1511 KENILWORTH AVE # 317

JR 1511  KENILWORTH AVE   #317 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1511 KENILWORTH AVE # 317

300 S FIRESTONE ST   #401 GASTONIA NC 28052 300 S FIRESTONE ST # 401

2600  MARMOT POINT LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2600 MARMOT POINT LN

R S T U V W
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PIKEVILLE NC 27863 9192215413 W

PIKEVILLE NC 278630933 9192730719 W

DUNN NC 28334 9105841956 B

KENLY NC 27542 2522309357 W

CARY NC 27518 W

CLAYTON NC 27520 9197067973 W

GARNER NC 27529 W

ERWIN NC 28339 9106947340 W

FOUR OAKS NC 27524 2522055249 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 3212891781 B

RALEIGH NC 27603 W

KENLY NC 27542 2522925850 W

ZEBULON NC 27597 2523635330 W

GOLDSBORO NC 27530 2526218819 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 U

STANLEY NC 28164 7049084193 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049892687 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046890975 W

BELMONT NC 28012 8285457622 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048584182 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 8645177431 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

GASTONIA NC 280550021 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 U

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 9808882162 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W
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NL M 64 NC Y 11/13/2008 |04| 04

NL M 68 NC Y 3/2/2009 |04| 04 PKV

NL F 21 TN Y 6/17/2020 |PR24| COATS/GROVE

NL M 64 NC Y 1/5/2022 |PR36| BEULAH CI04

NL M 62 MD N 2/2/2022 |20-05| PRECINCT 20-05 CAR

NL F 44 NC Y 10/10/2014 |PR11B| WEST CLAYTON 2 CI02

NL M 60 Y 3/20/2021 |16-04| PRECINCT 16-04 GAR

NL M 64 NC Y 6/19/2009 |PR26| ERWIN/DUKE ER

NL F 58 NC Y 3/21/2022 |PR04| BENTONVILLE

NL M 31 NC Y 1/10/2022 |29| 29 GBO

NL F 31 Y 12/29/2021 |01-21| PRECINCT 01-21 RAL

NL F 28 NC Y 2/10/2022 |PR21| SOUTH ONEALS

NL F 29 NC Y 8/16/2020 |PR32| NORTH WILDERS

NL M 52 NY Y 1/6/2022 |05| 05

NL F 47 NC Y 5/21/2009 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 74 Y 1/7/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN U 30 Y 1/12/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN U 59 Y 2/9/2022 |224| PCT 224 CLT

NL M 41 NC Y 10/6/2006 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL F 32 VA Y 8/12/2016 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 48 Y 9/10/2020 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL F 45 SC Y 3/21/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL M 40 NY Y 3/17/2015 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 78 TN Y 11/1/2016 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL M 79 AR Y 4/2/2007 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL M 49 TX Y 5/8/2018 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 73 LA Y 2/3/2022 |01| YORK CHESTER GAST

NL M 36 TX Y 2/24/2022 |059| PCT 059 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 4/7/2022 |11| ARMSTRONG GAST

NL M 33 NC Y 9/20/2012 |019| PCT 019 CLT

NL M 50 NC Y 2/25/2022 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL M 41 IL Y 2/28/2022 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL F 53 Y 3/16/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

UN U 43 Y 1/12/2022 |113| PCT 113 CLT

UN M 24 Y 1/25/2022 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL M 34 NC Y 1/19/2022 |231| PCT 231 PVL

UN M 24 Y 3/28/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL M 52 VA Y 2/21/2022 |038| PCT 038 CLT

UN M 37 Y 3/8/2022 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 23 Y 1/20/2020 |028| PCT 028 CLT

NL M 23 Y 3/25/2021 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

NL M 26 NC Y 1/6/2022 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL M 29 NJ Y 3/29/2017 |147| PCT 147 CLT

UN M 38 Y 9/22/2016 |038| PCT 038 CLT

UN F 76 Y 2/9/2022 |233| PCT 233 MAT

HL F 43 NM Y 8/30/2016 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 44 SC Y 3/16/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 33 SC Y 10/5/2016 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL F 34 FL Y 8/23/2017 |091| PCT 091 CLT
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13 08B 8 4

PIKEVILLE 13 08B 8 4

13 11A 11 12

TOWN OF KENLY 13 11B 11 10

CARY C-C CARY MUNICIPAL DISTRICT C 13 10F 10D 17

TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 11B 11 10

GARNER 13 10E 10E 14

ERWIN ER01 WARD #1 - ERWIN 13 11A 11 12

13 11B 11 10

GOLDSBORO G3 CITY DIST #3 GOLDSBORO 13 08B 8 4

RALEIGH R-D RALEIGH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT D 13 10B 10E 15

13 11B 11 10

13 11B 11 10

13 08B 8 4

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34693
34694
34695
34696
34697
34698
34699
34700
34701
34702
34703
34704
34705
34706
34707
34708
34709
34710
34711
34712
34713
34714
34715
34716
34717
34718
34719
34720
34721
34722
34723
34724
34725
34726
34727
34728
34729
34730
34731
34732
34733
34734
34735
34736
34737
34738
34739
34740
34741

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002681



YTD PC MASTER

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

53 CM01 COMMISSION #1 GROV GROVE TOWNSHIP SC01

28 CM01 COMMISSION #1

36 4 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4 5

26 CM07 COMMISSION #7

33 2 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2 2

53 CM03 COMMISSION #3 DUKE DUKE TOWNSHIP SC03

28 CM03 COMMISSION #3

10 3 COMM DIST #3 3

38 5 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5 5

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

26 CM01 COMMISSION #1

10 1 COMM DIST #1 1

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6
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SCH DIST #1

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL #1

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2

SCHOOL #3

SCH DIST #3

BOARD OF EDUCATION 5

SCH DIST #1

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
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9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

PKV PIKEVILLE 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI04 TOWN OF KENLY 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

CAR CARY 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

CI02 TOWN OF CLAYTON 13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAR GARNER 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

ER ERWIN 12 12TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

GBO GOLDSBORO 9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

RAL RALEIGH 10 10TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

13 13TH PROSECUTORIAL

9 9TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1958 |04| |04|

N 1954 |04| |04|

N 2001 |PR24| |PR24|

N 1958 |PR05| |PR05|

N 1960 |20-05| |20-05|

N 1978 |PR11B| |PR11B|

N 1962 |16-04| |16-04|

N 1958 |PR26| |PR26|

N 1964 |PR04| |PR04|

N 1991 |29| |29|

N 1991 |01-21| |01-21|

N 1994 |PR21| |PR21|

N 1993 |PR32| |PR32|

N 1970 |05| |05|

N 1975 |227| |227|

N 1948 |230| |230|

N 1992 |013| |013|

N 1963 |224| |224|

N 1981 |44| |44|

N 1990 |087| |087|

N 1974 |231| |231|

N 1977 |45| |45|

N 1982 |232| |232|

N 1944 |136| |136|

N 1943 |10| |10|

N 1973 |27| |27|

N 1949 |01| |01|

N 1986 |059| |059|

N 1990 |11| |11|

N 1989 |019| |019|

N 1972 |039| |039|

N 1981 |020| |020|

N 1969 |29| |29|

N 1979 |113| |113|

N 1998 |091| |091|

N 1988 |231| |231|

N 1998 |014| |014|

N 1970 |038| |038|

N 1985 |049| |049|

N 1999 |028| |028|

N 1999 |078.1| |078.1|

N 1996 |136| |136|

N 1993 |147| |147|

N 1984 |038| |038|

N 1946 |233| |233|

N 1979 |009| |009|

N 1978 |009| |009|

N 1989 |03| |03|

N 1988 |091| |091|
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AN155546 AN000155546 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710746 A ACTIVE AV

AN160114 AN000160114 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725700 A ACTIVE AN

AN164669 AN000164669 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716501 A ACTIVE AP

AN165706 AN000165706 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709940 A ACTIVE AV

AN167740 AN000167740 REP LIB REP to LIB 36 GASTON 7789534 A ACTIVE AV

AN172953 AN000172953 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709692 A ACTIVE AV

AN179292 AN000179292 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710636 A ACTIVE AV

AN182017 AN000182017 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000618167 A ACTIVE AP

AN182050 AN000182050 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791466 A ACTIVE AV

AN182605 AN000182605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725624 A ACTIVE AN

AN188624 AN000188624 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7769074 A ACTIVE AP

AN194529 AN000194529 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724574 A ACTIVE AP

AN202488 AN000202488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792117 A ACTIVE AP

AN203558 AN000203558 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714079 A ACTIVE AV

AN206646 AN000206646 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791491 A ACTIVE AV

AN210630 AN000210630 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7791159 A ACTIVE AV

AN214459 AN000214459 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000522634 A ACTIVE AV

AN215743 AN000215743 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724044 A ACTIVE AP

AN215897 AN000215897 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717200 A ACTIVE AP

AN216241 AN000216241 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790969 A ACTIVE AV

AN223834 AN000223834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789469 A ACTIVE AV

AN227994 AN000227994 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790911 A ACTIVE AV

AN236027 AN000236027 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712945 A ACTIVE AV

AN238386 AN000238386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726098 A ACTIVE AP

AN240443 AN000240443 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724618 A ACTIVE AP

AP104077 AP000104077 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7782292 A ACTIVE AV

AP44922 AP000044922 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7705379 A ACTIVE AP

AP82849 AP000082849 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789244 A ACTIVE AV

AW132031 AW000132031 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000375971 A ACTIVE AV

AW142359 AW000142359 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7768250 A ACTIVE AV

AW168199 AW000168199 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791379 A ACTIVE AV

AW196951 AW000196951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7777876 A ACTIVE AV

AW204144 AW000204144 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713023 A ACTIVE AV

AW207639 AW000207639 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000473261 A ACTIVE AV

AW207945 AW000207945 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7792170 A ACTIVE AP

AW211412 AW000211412 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790894 A ACTIVE AV

AW213888 AW000213888 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000481626 A ACTIVE AV

AW217917 AW000217917 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725486 A ACTIVE AP

AW217931 AW000217931 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698564 A ACTIVE AV

AW222261 AW000222261 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712959 A ACTIVE AV

AX52705 AX000052705 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000330965 A ACTIVE AP

AX71316 AX000071316 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725442 A ACTIVE AP

AX71317 AX000071317 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725443 A ACTIVE AP

AX78540 AX000078540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716597 A ACTIVE AP

AZ18529 AZ000018529 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724081 A ACTIVE AP

BB104464 BB000104464 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789282 A ACTIVE AV

BB118667 BB000118667 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789987 A ACTIVE AV

BB41854 BB000041854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791716 A ACTIVE AV

BB46202 BB000046202 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7753921 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED HOUSMAN ERIC BENJAMIN

UNVERIFIED NEW WAITE CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING RIEMAN JEFFREY THOMAS

VERIFIED LAYTON CODY MICHAEL

VERIFIED LANE MICHAEL DAVID

VERIFIED JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER HAYES

VERIFIED YATES KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEMON RASHEEM WANYA

VERIFIED BINGLER EMILY CASHWELL

UNVERIFIED NEW SHELTON XYLINA MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING PERRIGO MAGGIE BRANDON

VERIFICATION PENDING PALLADINO HANNAH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JAMISON KRISTEN DANIELLE

VERIFIED FLANAGAN SEAN TYLER

VERIFIED BARNES JANIQUA ANGELA

VERIFIED RIGGINS MCKENZIE DAWN

VERIFIED REDDEN SAMANTHA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DUFRESNE LEON ANDRE

VERIFICATION PENDING HINES MOLLY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED THOMPSON ALEXIS SHA REE

VERIFIED SMITH DERRICK

VERIFIED FRICKER ANDREW WILLIAM

VERIFIED HUNTER TODD WESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING VENKATA TIRNATI VAMSI KRISHNA BALA

VERIFICATION PENDING HENIENE MOHAMAD MUHIEDDINE

VERIFIED LAUREANO-VELAZQUEZ ORLADYS ADAMARI

VERIFICATION PENDING TOLBERT LORI JEANINE

VERIFIED PENNINGTON GINA LEIGH

VERIFIED FARLEY WILLIE GERARD

VERIFIED SMITH CARLA JAKOLA

VERIFIED WEBB JENNIFER PAULETTE

VERIFIED BRYANT STACI ANN

VERIFIED VANO CHRISTOPHER JOHN

VERIFIED CRUMB CARA SCHEIL

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON DEIDRA SIMONE

VERIFIED GRUNDER BRANDON JACOB

VERIFIED HALL VICTORIA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIGAN RAQUEL

VERIFIED ISHAM KEITH WILLIAM JAMES

VERIFIED KINDT BRANDON EDGAR

VERIFICATION PENDING COSTNER ELIZABETH LONG

VERIFICATION PENDING BOCCHINO JOSEPH VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING BOCCHINO LORETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING GOLDSTON ANGELO RICHARD JIMMY

VERIFICATION PENDING MCCARTHY EMMA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GUFFIE DEREK WILLIAM

VERIFIED JENKINS ERRICA SHARAY

VERIFIED ROSEBORO CARL LEE

VERIFIED LYONS JONATHAN SHAWMAL
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3211  SPENCER ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3211 SPENCER ST

847  SHADOW ELM DR   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28209 847 SHADOW ELM DR # D

JR 5350  PINEHURST PARK DR   #3118 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5350 PINEHURST PARK DR # 3118

5908  QUERCUS COVE CT   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 5908 QUERCUS COVE CT # 203

432  ROLLINGWOOD LN STANLEY NC 28164 432 ROLLINGWOOD LN

125 W PARK AVE   #316 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 125 W PARK AVE # 316

8515  RIVERBIRCH DR   #304 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8515 RIVERBIRCH DR # 304

301 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 POBOX 34429

556  JASIN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 556 JASIN DR

13610  CEDAR FARM RD   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13610 CEDAR FARM RD # 208

1640  CAROLINA CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 1640 CAROLINA CIR

512 N COLLEGE ST   #1213 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 512 N COLLEGE ST # 1213

141  RHYNE SPRINGS RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 141 RHYNE SPRINGS RD

1209 S COLLEGE ST   #2326 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1209 S COLLEGE ST # 2326

3114  WINESAP DR DALLAS NC 28034 3114 WINESAP DR

314  RIVERSIDE DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 314 RIVERSIDE DR

145  NEW BERN ST   #159 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 145 NEW BERN ST # 159

424  MAIN ST MATTHEWS NC 28105 424 MAIN ST

1520  MOCKINGBIRD LN   #237 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1520 MOCKINGBIRD LN # 237

2113 W SECOND AVE   #C GASTONIA NC 28052 2113 W SECOND AVE # C

1224  SIGNAL AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1224 SIGNAL AVE

2201  ACME RD BELMONT NC 28012 2201 ACME RD

6715  WILD TURKEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6715 WILD TURKEY LN

4711  HEATHERTON PL CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4711 HEATHERTON PL

512 N COLLEGE ST   #404 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 512 N COLLEGE ST # 404

1221  ALLSTON CT GASTONIA NC 28056 1221 ALLSTON CT

3307  TABLE ROCK DR GASTONIA NC 28052 3307 TABLE ROCK DR

112 S PADALI CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 112 S PADALI CT

14640  LANCASTER HWY PINEVILLE NC 28134 14640 LANCASTER HWY

126  SILVER FOX CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 126 SILVER FOX CT

5000  RIVERBED LN   #B CRAMERTON NC 28032 5000 RIVERBED LN # B

2406  SCOTTWOOD DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2406 SCOTTWOOD DR

6106  MARGOT ANDERSON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 6106 MARGOT ANDERSON CT

3523  ETTRICK PL CHARLOTTE NC 28278 3523 ETTRICK PL

2408  KINMERE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2408 KINMERE DR

1706  OVERMAN AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1706 OVERMAN AVE

4001  BRIDGEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4001 BRIDGEWOOD LN

4401  BARCLAY DOWNS DR   #335 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 100 BEIERSDORF DR

7536  FALLOW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7536 FALLOW LN

6342  DEVERON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6342 DEVERON DR

426  LORNA ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 426 LORNA ST

222 S CALDWELL ST   #1909 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 222 S CALDWELL ST # 1909

222 S CALDWELL ST   #1909 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 222 S CALDWELL ST # 1909

JR 308  WAKEFIELD DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28209 308 WAKEFIELD DR # A

1305  CENTRAL AVE   #337 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1305 CENTRAL AVE # 337

417 S EMERSON ST   #9 GASTONIA NC 28052 417 S EMERSON ST # 9

1205 W TENTH AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1205 W TENTH AVE

1050  MOUNTAIN CREST DR KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1050 MOUNTAIN CREST DR

1721  YELLOWSTONE CT   #I GASTONIA NC 28054 1737 YELLOWSTONE CT
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CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7047825504 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 9802298228 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

DALLAS NC 28034 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9802543644 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 9293779297 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 3473702129 B

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 9802416241 O

GASTONIA NC 28052 8283107460 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 5852103236 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CONNELLY SPRINGS NC 286127544 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 9806777661 B

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7044771596 B

APT G GASTONIA NC 280541758 7049126972 B
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UN M 57 Y 1/7/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN M 34 NC Y 4/4/2022 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL M 42 OH Y 2/23/2022 |071| PCT 071 CLT

UN M 29 VA Y 1/3/2022 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL U 42 Y 1/11/2022 |42| LUCIA

UN M 28 NC Y 12/30/2021 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN F 28 NC Y 1/7/2022 |097| PCT 097 CLT

UN M 27 NC N 9/16/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 3/21/2022 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

UN F 51 Y 4/4/2022 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 9/9/2020 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL F 25 NC Y 3/25/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL U 33 Y 3/25/2022 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

NL M 26 NJ Y 2/4/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN F 39 Y 3/21/2022 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 22 NC Y 3/16/2022 |42| LUCIA

NL F 25 Y 7/9/2019 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN M 78 FL Y 3/22/2022 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 23 FL Y 2/28/2022 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 25 NY Y 3/8/2022 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

UN M 60 NY Y 1/10/2022 |05| HEALTH CENTER GAST

UN M 33 Y 3/7/2022 |25| BELMONT #3

NL M 53 NC Y 1/27/2022 |080| PCT 080 CLT

UN M 47 OC Y 3/23/2022 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL M 47 Y 3/25/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

HL F 19 PR Y 4/4/2021 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 54 NC Y 7/7/2015 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN GAST

NL U 30 Y 1/3/2022 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 43 NC Y 12/1/2016 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL F 57 Y 9/3/2020 |42| LUCIA

NL F 52 TX Y 3/18/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 30 Y 10/31/2020 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

UN M 27 PA Y 1/27/2022 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 10/12/2018 |230| PCT 230 UNI

NL F 37 NY Y 3/29/2022 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 31 Y 3/7/2022 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL F 29 OH Y 11/19/2018 |110| PCT 110 CLT

UN F 37 Y 4/3/2022 |074| PCT 074 CLT

UN M 31 Y 9/28/2021 |138| PCT 138 CLT

UN M 38 Y 1/27/2022 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL F 33 NC Y 8/1/2016 |046| PCT 046 CLT

UN M 78 Y 4/1/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN F 62 Y 4/1/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN M 21 Y 2/24/2022 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 3/22/2022 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL U 24 Y 12/31/2021 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL F 38 GA Y 1/28/2022 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL M 66 SC Y 3/22/2022 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN KI

NL M 53 NY Y 9/30/2019 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34742
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34744
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34746
34747
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34750
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34754
34755
34756
34757
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34760
34761
34762
34763
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34771
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

KINGS MOUNTAIN 1 KM1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 D DALLAS GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

110 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34742
34743
34744
34745
34746
34747
34748
34749
34750
34751
34752
34753
34754
34755
34756
34757
34758
34759
34760
34761
34762
34763
34764
34765
34766
34767
34768
34769
34770
34771
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
34742
34743
34744
34745
34746
34747
34748
34749
34750
34751
34752
34753
34754
34755
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34761
34762
34763
34764
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34771
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

KI KINGS MOUNTAIN 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34742
34743
34744
34745
34746
34747
34748
34749
34750
34751
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1965 |030| |030|

N 1988 |051| |051|

N 1980 |071| |071|

N 1993 |147| |147|

N 1980 |42| |42|

N 1994 |022| |022|

N 1994 |097| |097|

N 1995 |013| |013|

N 1995 |18| |18|

N 1971 |243| |243|

N 1997 |18| |18|

N 1997 |013| |013|

N 1989 |43| |43|

N 1996 |022| |022|

N 1983 |40| |40|

N 2000 |42| |42|

N 1997 |022| |022|

N 1944 |233| |233|

N 1999 |049| |049|

N 1997 |04| |04|

N 1962 |05| |05|

N 1989 |25| |25|

N 1969 |080| |080|

N 1975 |113| |113|

N 1975 |013| |013|

N 2003 |19| |19|

N 1968 |22| |22|

N 1992 |46| |46|

N 1979 |231| |231|

N 1965 |42| |42|

N 1970 |28| |28|

N 1992 |14| |14|

N 1995 |046| |046|

N 1993 |230| |230|

N 1985 |16| |16|

N 1991 |06| |06|

N 1993 |110| |110|

N 1985 |074| |074|

N 1991 |138| |138|

N 1984 |065| |065|

N 1989 |046| |046|

N 1944 |013| |013|

N 1960 |013| |013|

N 2001 |049| |049|

N 1996 |015| |015|

N 1998 |03| |03|

N 1984 |03| |03|

N 1956 |22| |22|

N 1969 |12| |12|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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34762
34763
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YTD PC MASTER

BB53940 BB000053940 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710339 A ACTIVE AV

BB70413 BB000070413 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7687028 A ACTIVE AV

BB73794 BB000073794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789535 A ACTIVE AV

BB76970 BB000076970 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715963 A ACTIVE AV

BB84500 BB000084500 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790976 A ACTIVE AV

BB90131 BB000090131 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792111 A ACTIVE AP

BB92247 BB000092247 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712515 A ACTIVE AP

BB96977 BB000096977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792107 A ACTIVE AP

BB97398 BB000097398 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715200 A ACTIVE AV

BB99725 BB000099725 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7719868 A ACTIVE AP

BC37539 BC000037539 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718732 A ACTIVE AV

BD116036 BD000116036 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7792135 A ACTIVE AP

BD126490 BD000126490 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714587 A ACTIVE AV

BD157150 BD000157150 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724210 A ACTIVE AP

BE170951 BE000170951 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725146 A ACTIVE AP

BE196624 BE000196624 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000127540 A ACTIVE AP

BE279156 BE000279156 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711468 A ACTIVE AV

BE282309 BE000282309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000291097 A ACTIVE AP

BE282544 BE000282544 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000228095 A ACTIVE AV

BE297731 BE000297731 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718998 A ACTIVE AV

BE315081 BE000315081 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000513407 A ACTIVE AV

BE319452 BE000319452 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713277 A ACTIVE AV

BE347445 BE000347445 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7790646 A ACTIVE AV

BE353421 BE000353421 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713983 A ACTIVE AV

BE359768 BE000359768 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710274 A ACTIVE AV

BE373657 BE000373657 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7771159 A ACTIVE AV

BE386938 BE000386938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710631 A ACTIVE AV

BE419081 BE000419081 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000597336 A ACTIVE AV

BE476727 BE000476727 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712664 A ACTIVE AV

BG30887 BG000030887 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000196237 A ACTIVE AV

BG52462 BG000052462 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789705 A ACTIVE AV

BH161653 BH000161653 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789667 A ACTIVE AV

BJ36456 BJ000036456 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000146079 A ACTIVE AV

BJ39838 BJ000039838 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719505 A ACTIVE AV

BK49517 BK000049517 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7792222 A ACTIVE AP

BL215710 BL000215710 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710237 A ACTIVE AV

BL267134 BL000267134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790980 A ACTIVE AV

BL331165 BL000331165 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000148745 A ACTIVE AV

BL335700 BL000335700 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999865789 A ACTIVE AV

BL346272 BL000346272 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792240 A ACTIVE AP

BL384113 BL000384113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711857 A ACTIVE AV

BL386437 BL000386437 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711598 A ACTIVE AV

BL390273 BL000390273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724264 A ACTIVE AP

BL414208 BL000414208 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712154 A ACTIVE AV

BL433977 BL000433977 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790965 A ACTIVE AV

BL439164 BL000439164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000573291 A ACTIVE AV

BL462666 BL000462666 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717905 A ACTIVE AV

BL495486 BL000495486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718726 A ACTIVE AV

BL526264 BL000526264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791576 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
34791
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34797
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34800
34801
34802
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34804
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34806
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34809
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED POLITO JOANNE MARIE

VERIFIED KIRKLAND AMANDA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ROBINSON TORONDA MILLINE

VERIFIED BRIDGES JUDITH ANN

VERIFIED HAYNES CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SPARKS CHRISTOPHER HOLLENGER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKISSICK CHRISTINA BRITTANI

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMP LANCE HOWARD

VERIFIED DAY MARCUS EDDIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFFMAN JACOB DEAN

VERIFIED SUGGS BOBBYE BENTON

VERIFICATION PENDING KENT ALENA DIANN

VERIFIED SCHERER ELANIOR ADA

VERIFICATION PENDING KABENGELE GAUTHIER MUAMIKAMILEMBWE

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH BARBARA DANIELS

VERIFICATION PENDING KORZEN JOYCE PAULETTE

VERIFIED SEALS ROSA

VERIFICATION PENDING CARR RAMONE CLAUDE

VERIFIED GORDON JESSICA MARIE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DONALD

VERIFIED SAULS TAO ZAIRE

VERIFIED GILBERT TONYA TERRELL

VERIFIED JONES JASMINE MARGARET

VERIFIED COMBS KYLE PATRICK

VERIFIED BETHEL DERRICK ANTHONY

VERIFIED FREEMAN COLE KENNEDY

VERIFIED GODFREY AARON LAMARR

VERIFIED MARTYN BRANDON MICHAEL

VERIFIED BLACKMON MERELL JAMES

VERIFIED POIRIER DANIEL HAROLD

VERIFIED RAUSCH CARISA RENEE

VERIFIED YOUNG ALEXIS SIERRA

VERIFIED BLAKE ADAM JAMES

VERIFIED AREF LILLIAN SLOAN SMITHDEAL

VERIFICATION PENDING MARKS DAMON LEONARD

VERIFIED DOUGLAS ZENDA ANN

VERIFIED ABBOTT CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

VERIFIED YU ALBERT CHING

VERIFIED SWITZER STEPHANIE ROWE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAY ROANNE LEVITT

VERIFIED CLARKE TIYANE TABATHA

VERIFIED CRAVER JOHN HARRISON

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKNIGHT IIMANI KEINU

VERIFIED SHAH DALEENA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DERR SYDNEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SHANNON EMILY GRACE

VERIFIED GRIFFO ABIGAIL ROSE

VERIFIED RIVERA SANCHEZ MARCO ANTONIO

VERIFIED OKOROJI SONIA BILLY JEAN

L M N O P Q
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34806
34807
34808
34809
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34816
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2745  CARMEL RD   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2745 CARMEL RD # B

112  BALLARD DR DALLAS NC 28034 112 BALLARD DR

7204  ROCK DOVE CT GASTONIA NC 28056 7204 ROCK DOVE CT

4720  RANDOLPH RD   #1105 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4720 RANDOLPH RD # 1105

221  AUTUMN WOODS BLVD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 221 AUTUMN WOODS BLVD

506 S MAPLE ST DALLAS NC 28034 506 S MAPLE ST

748  SEDGEFIELD RD   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28209 748 SEDGEFIELD RD # E

141  RHYNE SPRINGS RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 141 RHYNE SPRINGS RD

16015  PARASOL TREE PL   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16015 PARASOL TREE PL # 106

1047  LAUREL LN GASTONIA NC 28054 1047 LAUREL LN

3518  CYPRESS CLUB DR   #A310 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3518 CYPRESS CLUB DR # A310

204  DUTCHMAN'S MEADOW DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 204 DUTCHMAN'S MEADOW DR

7036  WALLACE RD   #36J CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7036 WALLACE RD # 36J

719  FARMHURST DR   #20 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 719 FARMHURST DR # 20

15226  RED CANOE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15226 RED CANOE WAY

5617  FAIRWAY VIEW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5617 FAIRWAY VIEW DR

13230  BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL   #528 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 13230 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL # 528

JR 623  MELANIE CT   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28205 623 MELANIE CT # B

15113  STEELE CREEK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15113 STEELE CREEK RD

3331  OPEN FIELD LN   #339 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3331 OPEN FIELD LN # 339

718 W TRADE ST   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 718 W TRADE ST # 306

4504  ALEXANDER VALLEY DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4504 ALEXANDER VALLEY DR # 202

3100  PINEHILLS WAY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 3100 PINEHILLS WAY

2125  SOUTHEND DR   #436 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2125 SOUTHEND DR # 436

7525  RED MULBERRY WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7525 RED MULBERRY WAY

140  RIPPLING WATER DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 140 RIPPLING WATER DR

8614  WOOD LAKE CT   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8614 WOOD LAKE CT # 204

2544  WEDDINGTON AVE   #2111 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 2544 WEDDINGTON AVE # 2111

12630  PINETURN LN   #103 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12630 PINETURN LN # 103

10225  OLD ARDREY KELL RD   #347 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10225 OLD ARDREY KELL RD # 347

1021  PALISADES CIR   #208 BELMONT NC 28012 1021 PALISADES CIR # 208

7028  DUNCAN ACRES DR BELMONT NC 28012 7028 DUNCAN ACRES DR

1229  LOMAX AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1229 LOMAX AVE

3114  MARGELLINA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1201 CENTRAL AVE

JR 1640  GREENVIEW DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1640 GREENVIEW DR

2642  ARNOLD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2642 ARNOLD DR

417  SUNSET DR STANLEY NC 28164 417 SUNSET DR

3416  DAIRY FARM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3416 DAIRY FARM LN

815  STARGARD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 815 STARGARD CT

4003  ARMSTRONG FARM DR BELMONT NC 28012 4003 ARMSTRONG FARM DR

2521  MCCLINTOCK RD   #2408 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2521 MCCLINTOCK RD # 2408

650 E STONEWALL ST   #635 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 650 E STONEWALL ST # 635

632  MEADOW LAKE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 450 PAXTON ST # 2

424  GREY REAGAN TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 424 GREY REAGAN TRL

1320 W DAVIDSON AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1320 W DAVIDSON AVE

2700  BRIARCLIFF PL CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2700 BRIARCLIFF PL

607  QUEENS RD   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28207 607 QUEENS RD # B

14048  SOUTHBRIDGE FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14048 SOUTHBRIDGE FOREST DR

100  ROCK RIDGE LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 100 ROCK RIDGE LN

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 U

DALLAS NC 28034 7047184625 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7043002368 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

DALLAS NC 28034 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 U

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048603342 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9102091960 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 U

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9104858764 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

BELMONT NC 28012 2524897297 W

BELMONT NC 28012 3369918554 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

APT 340 CHARLOTTE NC 282042586 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

STANLEY NC 28164 9196183635 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

BELMONT NC 28012 9197418916 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

PATERSON NJ 75031918 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 O

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN U 83 Y 12/28/2021 |086| PCT 086 CLT

UN F 38 NC Y 9/5/2012 |41| DALLAS #2

NL F 61 NC Y 1/11/2022 |31| UNION GAST

UN F 28 IL Y 2/21/2022 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL M 33 Y 3/9/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

UN U 49 Y 3/25/2022 |40| DALLAS #1 DAL

UN F 29 NC Y 1/24/2022 |021| PCT 021 CLT

UN M 33 Y 3/25/2022 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

UN U 38 Y 2/14/2022 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 9/29/2016 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

UN F 83 Y 3/11/2022 |075| PCT 075 CLT

UN F 38 Y 3/25/2022 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

UN F 31 NC Y 2/9/2022 |117| PCT 117 CLT

NL M 30 MA Y 3/23/2022 |098| PCT 098 CLT

UN F 60 NC Y 3/30/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 68 NY Y 9/19/2012 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL F 58 IL Y 1/13/2022 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL M 32 PA Y 3/9/2016 |017| PCT 017 CLT

NL F 36 NC Y 10/10/2014 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 57 NC Y 3/14/2022 |100| PCT 100 CLT

NL M 31 NC Y 5/7/2019 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL U 51 Y 1/27/2022 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL F 31 NC Y 2/24/2022 |43| STANLEY #1 STLY

NL M 31 NC Y 2/4/2022 |010| PCT 010 CLT

UN U 49 Y 12/23/2021 |138| PCT 138 CLT

UN M 26 NC Y 9/24/2020 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 27 NC Y 1/7/2022 |120| PCT 120 CLT

UN M 31 Y 7/18/2020 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 21 NY Y 1/25/2022 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL M 77 MI Y 2/20/2014 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 1/19/2022 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 26 IA Y 1/14/2022 |25| BELMONT #3 CRM

NL M 41 NC Y 10/22/2012 |007| PCT 007 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 3/17/2022 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL M 25 Y 3/30/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

UN F 71 SC Y 1/5/2022 |029| PCT 029 CLT

UN M 39 NH Y 3/10/2022 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL M 38 MI Y 10/27/2012 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL F 43 PA Y 1/16/2008 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL F 71 NY Y 3/31/2022 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

UN F 31 NJ Y 1/19/2022 |015| PCT 015 CLT

UN M 30 Y 1/14/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN U 31 Y 3/23/2022 |215| PCT 215 MAT

HL F 29 TX Y 1/20/2022 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL U 26 Y 3/9/2022 |05| HEALTH CENTER GAST

NL F 27 NC Y 2/29/2020 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL F 25 Y 3/4/2022 |001| PCT 001 CLT

HL M 51 Y 3/12/2022 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN F 22 Y 3/18/2022 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34791
34792
34793
34794
34795
34796
34797
34798
34799
34800
34801
34802
34803
34804
34805
34806
34807
34808
34809
34810
34811
34812
34813
34814
34815
34816
34817
34818
34819
34820
34821
34822
34823
34824
34825
34826
34827
34828
34829
34830
34831
34832
34833
34834
34835
34836
34837
34838
34839

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002700



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

STANLEY S4 STLY4 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 D DALLAS GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 D DALLAS GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

110 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34791
34792
34793
34794
34795
34796
34797
34798
34799
34800
34801
34802
34803
34804
34805
34806
34807
34808
34809
34810
34811
34812
34813
34814
34815
34816
34817
34818
34819
34820
34821
34822
34823
34824
34825
34826
34827
34828
34829
34830
34831
34832
34833
34834
34835
34836
34837
34838
34839

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002702



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1939 |086| |086|

N 1984 |41| |41|

N 1961 |31| |31|

N 1994 |047| |047|

N 1989 |45| |45|

N 1973 |40| |40|

N 1993 |021| |021|

N 1989 |43| |43|

N 1984 |243| |243|

N 1995 |10| |10|

N 1939 |075| |075|

N 1984 |43| |43|

N 1991 |117| |117|

N 1992 |098| |098|

N 1962 |229| |229|

N 1954 |121| |121|

N 1964 |144| |144|

N 1990 |017| |017|

N 1986 |229| |229|

N 1965 |100| |100|

N 1991 |011| |011|

N 1971 |113| |113|

N 1991 |43| |43|

N 1991 |010| |010|

N 1973 |138| |138|

N 1996 |46| |46|

N 1995 |120| |120|

N 1991 |002| |002|

N 2001 |231| |231|

N 1945 |148| |148|

N 1998 |24| |24|

N 1996 |25| |25|

N 1981 |007| |007|

N 1996 |057| |057|

N 1997 |17| |17|

N 1951 |029| |029|

N 1983 |44| |44|

N 1984 |051| |051|

N 1979 |118| |118|

N 1951 |23| |23|

N 1991 |015| |015|

N 1992 |009| |009|

N 1991 |215| |215|

N 1993 |035| |035|

N 1996 |05| |05|

N 1995 |032| |032|

N 1997 |001| |001|

N 1971 |229| |229|

N 2000 |26| |26|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BL543077 BL000543077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725556 A ACTIVE AP

BM44686 BM000044686 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99868434 A ACTIVE AP

BM58674 BM000058674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724711 A ACTIVE AP

BN126130 BN000126130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723933 A ACTIVE AV

BN208839 BN000208839 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000529184 A ACTIVE AV

BN25503 BN000025503 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000283039 A ACTIVE AV

BN279846 BN000279846 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000103976 A ACTIVE AV

BN347392 BN000347392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710705 A ACTIVE AV

BN353500 BN000353500 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000636893 A ACTIVE AV

BN364589 BN000364589 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999887481 A ACTIVE AV

BN411824 BN000411824 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000207673 A ACTIVE AV

BN420398 BN000420398 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000552032 A ACTIVE AV

BN420548 BN000420548 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790581 A ACTIVE AV

BN441601 BN000441601 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000363012 A ACTIVE AV

BN441991 BN000441991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7747975 A ACTIVE AV

BN454558 BN000454558 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000445650 A ACTIVE AV

BN461114 BN000461114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000447881 A ACTIVE AV

BN462264 BN000462264 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7792078 A ACTIVE AP

BN466355 BN000466355 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7783305 A ACTIVE AV

BN467725 BN000467725 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715419 A ACTIVE AV

BN472100 BN000472100 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715989 A ACTIVE AV

BN485075 BN000485075 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000598664 A ACTIVE AP

BN485998 BN000485998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724303 A ACTIVE AP

BN492583 BN000492583 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000670141 A ACTIVE AV

BN507797 BN000507797 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715143 A ACTIVE AV

BN558879 BN000558879 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710182 A ACTIVE AV

BR100397 BR000100397 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7589373 A ACTIVE AV

BR101868 BR000101868 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7590922 A ACTIVE AP

BR104119 BR000104119 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7593289 A ACTIVE AV

BR104256 BR000104256 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000177164 A ACTIVE AV

BR105046 BR000105046 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789883 A ACTIVE AV

BR105780 BR000105780 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7595004 A ACTIVE AV

BR105985 BR000105985 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7595213 A ACTIVE AP

BR106096 BR000106096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7595329 A ACTIVE AV

BR106292 BR000106292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7595532 A ACTIVE AV

BR10737 BR000010737 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 880315 A ACTIVE AV

BR108093 BR000108093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7597377 A ACTIVE AP

BR109276 BR000109276 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7598576 A ACTIVE AP

BR110245 BR000110245 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7599559 A ACTIVE AV

BR110426 BR000110426 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7599742 A ACTIVE AV

BR110488 BR000110488 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7599806 A ACTIVE AV

BR110522 BR000110522 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7599840 A ACTIVE AV

BR112204 BR000112204 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7601554 A ACTIVE AV

BR113668 BR000113668 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7603033 A ACTIVE AP

BR114847 BR000114847 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7717467 A ACTIVE AV

BR114918 BR000114918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7717477 A ACTIVE AV

BR115453 BR000115453 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7604825 A ACTIVE AP

BR11754 BR000011754 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 975700 A ACTIVE AP

BR11817 BR000011817 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 982005 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFICATION PENDING SILVERSTEIN KAYLA SOPHIA

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWINGTON COURTNEY CORTEZ

VERIFICATION PENDING LANE GARY LAMONT

VERIFIED MARTIN KENNETH LEE

VERIFIED REEDER STEVEN LEE

VERIFIED GORDON FRANKLIN NOBLE

VERIFIED GIVENS NATHAN CAMPBELL

VERIFIED WILDER ROBERT DUVAL

VERIFIED EANES CAROLINE DANIELLE

VERIFIED MITCHELL TENNILL NICOLE

VERIFIED CLIFFORD ANNA WILLETT

VERIFIED MIXON MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED WALL AUSTIN WILLIAM

VERIFIED WALTON KATHRYN TALBERT

VERIFIED MCLEOD AMBER LASHAE

VERIFIED SHEIKHA LANA

VERIFIED LAWLESS SHELBY KIVETT

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT DORIAN FREEMAN

VERIFIED POWELL JACOB SCOTT

VERIFIED WIMMER LAWSON ROGERS

VERIFIED ANDRADE ALEXUS ARIELE

VERIFICATION PENDING TIGHE ELIZABETH JERVEY

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS NYESHA TIREA

VERIFIED MABE SARA JEAN

VERIFIED HYNEK EMMA CAROL

VERIFIED BALLSIEPER EMILY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED MITCHELSON CHARLENE SMITH

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS TERESA BINGHAM

VERIFIED NGUYEN KELLY CATHEY

VERIFIED LILES JULIE ANN

VERIFIED FAIRBANKS LEANN NICOLE

VERIFIED MILLER DONALD LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING TRAINHAM MARTHA MAY

VERIFIED LONG TEMEKA LIPSCOMB

VERIFIED LUGUE LESLIE LINGAFELDT

VERIFIED DELANEY JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH JENNY KRISTEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HOROWITZ VIRGINIA PHILLIPS

VERIFIED THOMASON TRACY EATMON

VERIFIED CUNNINGHAM CAREY CHIEN

VERIFIED SIMMONS GENT EWART

VERIFIED SCHIAVONI TERESA RAE

VERIFIED LEATHERMAN KIMBERLY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY VIVIAN WILSON

VERIFIED ANDREWS DENISE WILSON

VERIFIED ANDREWS WILLIAM MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING MEEK JENNIFER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING EFIRD TOM DAVID

VERIFIED ELLINGTON CHARLES DAVID
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424 E 36TH ST   #464 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 424 E 36TH ST # 464

6601  JEPSON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6601 JEPSON CT

512 N COLLEGE ST   #901 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 512 N COLLEGE ST # 901

715 E 28TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 715 E 28TH ST

2420  DANBURY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2420 DANBURY ST

1620  WINDSOR RUN LN   #T10 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1620 WINDSOR RUN LN # T10

4825  PARVIEW DR S CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4825 PARVIEW DR S

6416  PENNACOOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3116 ASHETON GROVE CT

19033  GRANT PARK LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 19033 GRANT PARK LN

5811  SHARON RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5811 SHARON RD # A

611  KING EDWARD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 611 KING EDWARD RD

8822  CEDAR RUN WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28273 8822 CEDAR RUN WAY

309  HOLDSWORTH DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 309 HOLDSWORTH DR

1914  ACADEMY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1914 ACADEMY ST

308  SOUTHGATE LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 308 SOUTHGATE LN

1201  CENTRAL AVE   #422 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1201 CENTRAL AVE # 422

14430  JOHN BECK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14430 JOHN BECK DR

7805  STONEHOUSE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 7805 STONEHOUSE DR

523  STUART RDG CRAMERTON NC 28032 523 STUART RDG

300 E PARK AVE   #18 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 300 E PARK AVE # 18

17033  CAROLINA PINE ROW CHARLOTTE NC 28278 17033 CAROLINA PINE ROW

1816  THOMAS AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1816 THOMAS AVE

2506  WHITEHALL ESTATES DR   #Q CHARLOTTE NC 28273 2506 WHITEHALL ESTATES DR # Q

200 E CAMA ST   #589 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 200 E CAMA ST # 589

1100  SOUTH BLVD   #501 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1100 SOUTH BLVD # 501

2715  SELWYN AVE   #34 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2715 SELWYN AVE # 34

119  ROWE ST GASTONIA NC 28056 119 ROWE ST

1014  DEWITT RD DALLAS NC 28034 1014 DEWITT RD

1493  LANDSDOWNE DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1493 LANDSDOWNE DR

5350  PINEHURST PARK DR   #4078 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5350 PINEHURST PARK DR # 4078

4706  PLAZA RD GASTONIA NC 28056 222 PLYMOUTH AVE

3032  SOUTHAMPTON CIR GASTONIA NC 28056 3032 SOUTHAMPTON CIR

333  SCOTT ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 333 SCOTT ST

3501  DONNINGTON WAY GASTONIA NC 28056 PO BOX 550275

3116  PLANTERS RIDGE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 3116 PLANTERS RIDGE DR

1209  LANDSDOWNE DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1209 LANDSDOWNE DR

116  DEVYNN RIDGE CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 116 DEVYNN RIDGE CT

1007  DORNOCH RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1007 DORNOCH RD

1019  DORNOCH RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1019 DORNOCH RD

709  BLUE VIOLET LN BELMONT NC 28012 709 BLUE VIOLET LN

12  TODD ST BELMONT NC 28012 12 TODD ST

363  WOODLAWN AVE CRAMERTON NC 28032 363 WOODLAWN AVE

112  ANNA CT DALLAS NC 28034 112 ANNA CT

1688  HOFFMAN RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1688 HOFFMAN RD

2407  CIMARRON BLVD BELMONT NC 28012 2407 CIMARRON BLVD

2407  CIMARRON BLVD BELMONT NC 28012 2407 CIMARRON BLVD

4308  HICKORY HOLLOW RD GASTONIA NC 28056 4308 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

1330  COVENANT DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1330 COVENANT DR

2618  SOUTH POINT RD BELMONT NC 28012 2618 SOUTH POINT RD
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271275788 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 6015598991 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 B

CRAMERTON NC 28032 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7047189208 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7048986337 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046782030 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282063135 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044664304 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7042401732 W

GASTONIA NC 280550275 7046914827 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048606337 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049135507 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7042630662 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048245268 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048648833 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048293545 O

BELMONT NC 28012 7044618314 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 7048237039 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7046892381 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048611147 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048677433 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048255639 W
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NL F 30 Y 4/1/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL M 39 NC Y 4/12/2006 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN U 33 Y 3/28/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 60 OH Y 3/21/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL M 58 IL Y 8/13/2019 |047| PCT 047 CLT

UN M 74 NC Y 2/1/2016 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL M 42 NC Y 8/13/2012 |069| PCT 069 CLT

UN M 41 Y 1/9/2022 |080| PCT 080 CLT

UN F 39 AK Y 10/2/2020 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL F 45 MI Y 4/9/2008 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL F 40 SC Y 7/17/2014 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL M 30 NC Y 12/7/2019 |228| PCT 228 CLT

UN M 30 Y 2/23/2022 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 31 NC Y 10/13/2016 |028| PCT 028 CLT

NL F 31 Y 3/15/2019 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL F 29 OC Y 5/24/2018 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 6/19/2018 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL U 32 Y 3/24/2022 |31| UNION GAST

UN M 26 Y 5/16/2021 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

UN U 26 Y 2/15/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 28 Y 2/21/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL U 30 Y 7/23/2020 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL F 26 Y 3/24/2022 |138| PCT 138 CLT

UN F 24 NC Y 3/5/2021 |052| PCT 052 CLT

UN F 23 Y 2/14/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 23 Y 1/5/2022 |019| PCT 019 CLT

NL F 46 NC Y 1/20/1999 |31| UNION

NL F 64 NC Y 4/20/1999 |41| DALLAS #2

NL F 53 NC Y 9/20/1999 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 54 PA Y 8/1/2013 |071| PCT 071 CLT

UN F 41 Y 1/26/2022 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 55 OH Y 2/2/2000 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 79 NY Y 2/14/2000 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL F 44 NC Y 2/14/2000 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 43 NC Y 2/28/2000 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN M 59 NC Y 10/8/1984 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 41 NC Y 6/23/2000 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

NL F 51 NC Y 9/6/2000 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 54 MA Y 9/30/2000 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 95 OC Y 10/10/2000 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL M 47 MS Y 10/11/2000 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 63 NC Y 10/5/2000 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 45 NJ Y 10/24/2000 |40| DALLAS #1

NL F 64 NC Y 4/9/2001 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 65 NC Y 8/22/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 66 OC Y 8/22/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 45 NC Y 1/17/1995 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 83 NC Y 4/21/1962 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL M 73 NC Y 9/28/1974 |27| SOUTH POINT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43
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102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1992 |030| |030|

N 1983 |200| |200|

N 1989 |013| |013|

N 1962 |030| |030|

N 1964 |047| |047|

N 1948 |136| |136|

N 1980 |069| |069|

N 1981 |080| |080|

N 1983 |231| |231|

N 1977 |073| |073|

N 1982 |036| |036|

N 1992 |228| |228|

N 1992 |42| |42|

N 1991 |028| |028|

N 1991 |45| |45|

N 1993 |015| |015|

N 1996 |229| |229|

N 1990 |31| |31|

N 1996 |28| |28|

N 1996 |009| |009|

N 1994 |229| |229|

N 1992 |015| |015|

N 1996 |138| |138|

N 1998 |052| |052|

N 1999 |022| |022|

N 1999 |019| |019|

N 1976 |31| |31|

N 1958 |41| |41|

N 1969 |12| |12|

N 1968 |071| |071|

N 1981 |19| |19|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1943 |46| |46|

N 1978 |16| |16|

N 1979 |15| |15|

N 1963 |12| |12|

N 1981 |43| |43|

N 1971 |17| |17|

N 1968 |17| |17|

N 1927 |29| |29|

N 1975 |24| |24|

N 1959 |28| |28|

N 1977 |40| |40|

N 1958 |15| |15|

N 1957 |28| |28|

N 1956 |28| |28|

N 1977 |15| |15|

N 1939 |10| |10|

N 1949 |27| |27|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34840
34841
34842
34843
34844
34845
34846
34847
34848
34849
34850
34851
34852
34853
34854
34855
34856
34857
34858
34859
34860
34861
34862
34863
34864
34865
34866
34867
34868
34869
34870
34871
34872
34873
34874
34875
34876
34877
34878
34879
34880
34881
34882
34883
34884
34885
34886
34887
34888
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YTD PC MASTER

BR118813 BR000118813 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7608195 A ACTIVE AV

BR118859 BR000118859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7608241 A ACTIVE AV

BR118977 BR000118977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7640152 A ACTIVE AV

BR12003 BR000012003 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 1000400 A ACTIVE AV

BR121753 BR000121753 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7611135 A ACTIVE AV

BR122018 BR000122018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7611400 A ACTIVE AV

BR122048 BR000122048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7611430 A ACTIVE AV

BR122381 BR000122381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7611763 A ACTIVE AP

BR124122 BR000124122 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7791081 A ACTIVE AV

BR124278 BR000124278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7613660 A ACTIVE AV

BR124405 BR000124405 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7613787 A ACTIVE AV

BR126172 BR000126172 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7615554 A ACTIVE AV

BR126212 BR000126212 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7615594 A ACTIVE AV

BR126312 BR000126312 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7615694 A ACTIVE AV

BR127533 BR000127533 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7616915 A ACTIVE AV

BR128533 BR000128533 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7617915 A ACTIVE AV

BR128581 BR000128581 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7646485 A ACTIVE AP

BR129851 BR000129851 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791486 A ACTIVE AV

BR130236 BR000130236 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000127944 A ACTIVE AV

BR132009 BR000132009 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7621391 A ACTIVE AV

BR133087 BR000133087 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7622469 A ACTIVE AV

BR133777 BR000133777 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7623159 A ACTIVE AP

BR135025 BR000135025 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7624407 A ACTIVE AV

BR135309 BR000135309 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7624691 A ACTIVE AP

BR136099 BR000136099 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7625481 A ACTIVE AV

BR137101 BR000137101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7626483 A ACTIVE AV

BR137386 BR000137386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7626768 A ACTIVE AV

BR138841 BR000138841 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7773272 A ACTIVE AV

BR139076 BR000139076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7628458 A ACTIVE AV

BR139388 BR000139388 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7628770 A ACTIVE AV

BR140345 BR000140345 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7629727 A ACTIVE AP

BR141410 BR000141410 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7630792 A ACTIVE AP

BR141589 BR000141589 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7630971 A ACTIVE AV

BR144030 BR000144030 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7633499 A ACTIVE AV

BR145380 BR000145380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7635113 A ACTIVE A1

BR145407 BR000145407 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7635146 A ACTIVE AV

BR145579 BR000145579 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7635363 A ACTIVE AV

BR145627 BR000145627 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7635427 A ACTIVE AP

BR145672 BR000145672 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7635478 A ACTIVE AV

BR146388 BR000146388 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7636389 A ACTIVE AV

BR146966 BR000146966 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7637114 A ACTIVE AV

BR147128 BR000147128 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7637299 A ACTIVE AV

BR149114 BR000149114 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7639708 A ACTIVE AV

BR149281 BR000149281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000340114 A ACTIVE AV

BR149879 BR000149879 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7640712 A ACTIVE AV

BR150010 BR000150010 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7640880 A ACTIVE AV

BR151211 BR000151211 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7642448 A ACTIVE AP

BR152479 BR000152479 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7644139 A ACTIVE AV

BR152491 BR000152491 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7785495 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
34919
34920
34921
34922
34923
34924
34925
34926
34927
34928
34929
34930
34931
34932
34933
34934
34935
34936
34937
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SHEDD RACHEL MIRIAM

VERIFIED WESTMORELAND ASHLEY BLACK

VERIFIED HALLAS KIMBERLEY KAYE REID

VERIFIED ENTAS ANNA V

VERIFIED BESSELL PATRICE WELCH

VERIFIED DAVIDSON LISA CAGLE

VERIFIED DAVIDSON TIMOTHY MACK-DOWL

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE SCOTT TALMADGE

VERIFIED SELLARS MYRA S

VERIFIED BURGIN AMY KATHERINE

VERIFIED WALLER KEELY VIGGERS

VERIFIED CLONINGER GWENDOLYN PAIGE

VERIFIED TUCKER SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED BUCHANAN AARON THOMAS

VERIFIED PAINTER AARON MORGAN

VERIFIED WADSWORTH AMY CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING SALGADO FRANCISCO

VERIFIED TIMMER JENNIFER EVE

VERIFIED CHAUDHRY MELISSA MARIE

VERIFIED DUNCAN JONATHAN RAY

VERIFIED WHITE JENNIFER LONG

VERIFICATION PENDING HALLCHER SHARON DENISE

VERIFIED BERRY CECILY ILENE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELLY CHARLES LARRY

VERIFIED THORNBURG SAMANTHA MCQUEEN

VERIFIED KENNEDY ANTOINEY LEVAR

VERIFIED TRIBBLE VICTORIA PATRICE

VERIFIED COMPO LAUREN LIZABETH

VERIFIED TONEY ANGELA MICHELLE

VERIFIED SVETLICK ROBERT CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING WALLWORK GEOFFREY BRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING KUMKE BRUCE JOHN

VERIFIED SHULER STEVEN ELLIOTT

VERIFIED CANIPE BRENDA ALESIA

UNVERIFIED BANAS JENNIFER ANN

VERIFIED DRUM SHANNON HILL

VERIFIED OSBORNE TEREASA MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN JONATHAN BRIAN

VERIFIED KILLIAN ROY CHARLES

VERIFIED ANDERSON ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED BUCHANAN JANE BEAM

VERIFIED GLADDEN RUTH WELCH

VERIFIED EWING ANGELA MELANIE

VERIFIED GASTON FRANCIS CURTIS

VERIFIED KELLOGG ROBERT JOHN

VERIFIED HAMORSKY GAIL HOLDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING NAVEY JOSHUA MICHAEL

VERIFIED HARRIS KEITH VARNELL

VERIFIED WOOD JOSHUA BRANDON

L M N O P Q
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
34919
34920
34921
34922
34923
34924
34925
34926
34927
34928
34929
34930
34931
34932
34933
34934
34935
34936
34937
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YTD PC MASTER

3588  HEATHER LN GASTONIA NC 28056 3588 HEATHER LN

544  ACADEMY ST MCADENVILLE NC 28101 544 ACADEMY ST

3622  UNION RD GASTONIA NC 28056 3622 UNION RD

1621  IVERNESS CT GASTONIA NC 28056 1621 IVERNESS CT

503  TUCKASEEGE RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 503 TUCKASEEGE RD

118  CLARK ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 118 CLARK ST

118  CLARK ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 118 CLARK ST

3833  CATAWBA CREEK DR GASTONIA NC 28056 3833 CATAWBA CREEK DR

244  SALEMVIEW RD GASTONIA NC 28052 244 SALEMVIEW RD

114  AMITY CIR BELMONT NC 28012 114 AMITY CIR

123  STARCREST DR STANLEY NC 28164 123 STARCREST DR

638  DOWNEY PL GASTONIA NC 28054 638 DOWNEY PL

3293  LINCOLN LN GASTONIA NC 28056 3293 LINCOLN LN

125  STONEWALL DR LOWELL NC 28098 903 W 1ST ST

1468  FREEDOM CT GASTONIA NC 28054 1468 FREEDOM CT

3505  AMHERST DR GASTONIA NC 28056 3505 AMHERST DR

509  FINGER LN DALLAS NC 28034 509 FINGER LN

316  TALL WHEAT LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 316 TALL WHEAT LN

1357  ANTHEM CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1357 ANTHEM CT

5125  CLEARWATER LAKE RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5125 CLEARWATER LAKE RD

4340  HICKORY HOLLOW RD GASTONIA NC 28056 4340 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

3147  RIVER TRCE GASTONIA NC 28056 3147 RIVER TRCE

1539  BUCKINGHAM AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1539 BUCKINGHAM AVE

1688  HOFFMAN RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1688 HOFFMAN RD

569  SANDY FORD RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 569 SANDY FORD RD

352  STEVENS ST GASTONIA NC 28054 352 STEVENS ST

1512  MCCORMICK AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1512 MCCORMICK AVE

191  HARMON LN GASTONIA NC 28056 191 HARMON LN

1224  WHITE LN GASTONIA NC 28052 1224 WHITE LN

3011  BLUEGILL LN   #G8 BELMONT NC 28012 3011 BLUEGILL LN # G8

2630  ASHBOURNE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2630 ASHBOURNE DR

3431  AUTUMN DR GASTONIA NC 28056 3431 AUTUMN DR

1406  HOFFMAN RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1406 HOFFMAN RD

501  WELLONS DR   #F GASTONIA NC 28054 501 WELLONS DR # F

4532  FOREST COVE RD BELMONT NC 28012 4532 FOREST COVE RD

103  AIRPORT RD STANLEY NC 28164 103 AIRPORT RD

2535  SCARLET OAK DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2535 SCARLET OAK DR

222  OAKMONT RD STANLEY NC 28164 222 OAKMONT RD

JR 1312  KILLIAN RD STANLEY NC 28164 1312 KILLIAN RD

1812  YELLOWSTONE CT   #A GASTONIA NC 28054 1812 YELLOWSTONE CT # A

4512  KING CROWDER DR GASTONIA NC 28052 4512 KING CROWDER DR

5001  NEWPORT LANDING WAY GASTONIA NC 28056 5001 NEWPORT LANDING WAY

111  OAK FOREST LN   #B DALLAS NC 28034 111 OAK FOREST LN # B

1328  CHADSFORD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1328 CHADSFORD PL

1652  LOWELL BETHESDA RD   #F GASTONIA NC 28056 1652 LOWELL BETHESDA RD # F

1651 S NEW HOPE RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1651 S NEW HOPE RD

303  RAY ELLA DR STANLEY NC 28164 303 RAY ELLA DR

5503  KATHERINE CT DALLAS NC 28034 5503 KATHERINE CT

1416  EMILY CT GASTONIA NC 28054 1416 EMILY CT

R S T U V W
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
34919
34920
34921
34922
34923
34924
34925
34926
34927
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34936
34937
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA NC 28056 9802971095 W

MCADENVILLE NC 28101 7048846909 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048131260 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7046780440 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

BELMONT NC 28012 8643276399 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048606814 W

LOWELL NC 280981329 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048108590 U

GASTONIA NC 28056 9802419875 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7046851537 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7044602453 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9802751546 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046895108 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7043073292 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046740572 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048611147 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049644742 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049236583 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046749647 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7043881007 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7045249376 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046487759 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048648992 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7043001242 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048296079 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7048138509 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044603222 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7048601417 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7047478884 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7047481357 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046751435 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048532562 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7047477080 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049538529 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7042646241 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7044589753 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7046856558 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
34919
34920
34921
34922
34923
34924
34925
34926
34927
34928
34929
34930
34931
34932
34933
34934
34935
34936
34937
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 47 NC Y 9/17/2002 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 39 CA Y 9/17/2002 |30| MCADENVILLE MCAD

NL F 50 OH Y 1/23/1992 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 85 OC Y 9/14/1972 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 69 MD Y 7/3/2003 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 55 NC Y 8/18/2003 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 58 NC Y 8/15/2003 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 37 NC Y 9/15/2003 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN F 78 NC N 3/15/2022 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 48 FL Y 3/2/2004 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 53 NC Y 2/20/2004 |42| LUCIA

NL F 52 NC Y 5/25/2004 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

NL F 43 NC Y 5/31/2004 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 36 NC Y 5/20/2004 |13| RANLO

UN M 45 Y 8/26/2004 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN F 44 OC Y 9/2/2004 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

HL M 38 OC Y 4/8/2008 |40| DALLAS #1

NL F 39 OH Y 2/11/2022 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

UN F 36 NC Y 9/28/2012 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 40 NC Y 10/2/2004 |25| BELMONT #3

NL F 39 NC Y 10/3/2004 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 70 MO Y 10/6/2004 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 53 SC Y 10/8/2004 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL M 72 NC Y 10/8/2004 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 37 NC Y 10/7/2004 |43| STANLEY #1

NL M 41 NC Y 9/30/2004 |11| ARMSTRONG GAST

UN F 40 NC Y 9/23/2004 |09| GRIER GAST

NL U 38 Y 10/5/2020 |44| STANLEY #2

NL F 50 SC Y 1/28/2005 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 51 FL Y 2/9/2005 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 50 NC Y 6/9/2005 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 53 NE Y 9/10/2005 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

UN M 65 NC Y 9/30/2005 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 56 NC Y 4/21/2006 |11| ARMSTRONG GAST

NL F 50 IN Y 8/23/2006 |29| NEW HOPE

UN F 51 NC Y 8/29/2006 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 48 PA Y 9/5/2006 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 34 NC Y 9/19/2006 |42| LUCIA

UN M 35 NC Y 9/26/2006 |42| LUCIA

NL F 34 NC Y 10/18/2006 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 70 NC Y 12/21/2006 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN

NL F 76 NC Y 12/18/2006 |29| NEW HOPE CRM

NL F 41 NC Y 7/3/2007 |40| DALLAS #1 DAL

UN M 58 NC Y 9/14/2016 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL M 52 NY Y 8/20/2007 |30| MCADENVILLE GAST

NL F 34 NC Y 7/19/2007 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 33 NC Y 10/22/2007 |39| ALEXIS

UN M 43 SC Y 2/5/2008 |41| DALLAS #2 DAL

NL M 33 Y 8/4/2021 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
34919
34920
34921
34922
34923
34924
34925
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34928
34929
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34934
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YTD PC MASTER

14 27A 27A 43

MCADENVILLE 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
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34920
34921
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109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34889
34890
34891
34892
34893
34894
34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
34901
34902
34903
34904
34905
34906
34907
34908
34909
34910
34911
34912
34913
34914
34915
34916
34917
34918
34919
34920
34921
34922
34923
34924
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34927
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GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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34895
34896
34897
34898
34899
34900
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YTD PC MASTER

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MCAD MCADENVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1975 |19| |19|

N 1983 |30| |30|

N 1972 |19| |19|

N 1937 |17| |17|

N 1953 |26| |26|

N 1967 |46| |46|

N 1964 |46| |46|

N 1985 |15| |15|

N 1944 |19| |19|

N 1974 |27| |27|

N 1969 |42| |42|

N 1970 |14| |14|

N 1979 |16| |16|

N 1986 |13| |13|

N 1977 |15| |15|

N 1978 |15| |15|

N 1984 |40| |40|

N 1983 |46| |46|

N 1986 |034| |034|

N 1982 |25| |25|

N 1983 |15| |15|

N 1952 |17| |17|

N 1969 |10| |10|

N 1950 |15| |15|

N 1985 |43| |43|

N 1981 |11| |11|

N 1982 |09| |09|

N 1984 |44| |44|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1971 |28| |28|

N 1972 |16| |16|

N 1969 |18| |18|

N 1957 |15| |15|

N 1966 |11| |11|

N 1972 |29| |29|

N 1971 |43| |43|

N 1974 |15| |15|

N 1988 |42| |42|

N 1987 |42| |42|

N 1988 |12| |12|

N 1952 |22| |22|

N 1946 |29| |29|

N 1981 |40| |40|

N 1964 |047| |047|

N 1970 |30| |30|

N 1988 |18| |18|

N 1989 |39| |39|

N 1979 |41| |41|

N 1989 |12| |12|
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YTD PC MASTER

BR15291 BR000015291 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 1320355 A ACTIVE AP

BR153120 BR000153120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7644955 A ACTIVE A1

BR153217 BR000153217 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7645075 A ACTIVE AV

BR154401 BR000154401 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7646555 A ACTIVE AV

BR155470 BR000155470 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7647842 A ACTIVE AV

BR155708 BR000155708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792156 A ACTIVE AP

BR15595 BR000015595 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 1354360 A ACTIVE AV

BR155974 BR000155974 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7771304 A ACTIVE AP

BR15607 BR000015607 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 1355315 A ACTIVE AV

BR156175 BR000156175 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7673519 A ACTIVE AP

BR156239 BR000156239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789258 A ACTIVE AV

BR15695 BR000015695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 1366450 A ACTIVE A1

BR15778 BR000015778 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 1375580 A ACTIVE AV

BR15792 BR000015792 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 1377140 A ACTIVE AV

BR158269 BR000158269 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7651406 A ACTIVE AP

BR159201 BR000159201 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7652558 A ACTIVE AV

BR159236 BR000159236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792414 A ACTIVE AN

BR159704 BR000159704 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7653188 I INACTIVE IU

BR161126 BR000161126 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7654970 A ACTIVE AV

BR161631 BR000161631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7655613 A ACTIVE AV

BR161661 BR000161661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790565 A ACTIVE AV

BR162460 BR000162460 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7656614 A ACTIVE AP

BR163006 BR000163006 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7657288 A ACTIVE AV

BR163105 BR000163105 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7657409 A ACTIVE AV

BR163885 BR000163885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7717509 A ACTIVE AV

BR164556 BR000164556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7659150 A ACTIVE AV

BR164656 BR000164656 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7778717 A ACTIVE AV

BR166503 BR000166503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7661546 A ACTIVE AV

BR168353 BR000168353 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7663850 A ACTIVE AV

BR168482 BR000168482 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789290 A ACTIVE AV

BR168699 BR000168699 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713111 A ACTIVE AV

BR168835 BR000168835 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7746776 A ACTIVE AV

BR169102 BR000169102 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7664808 A ACTIVE AV

BR169516 BR000169516 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7665325 A ACTIVE AP

BR169678 BR000169678 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7665528 A ACTIVE AV

BR170934 BR000170934 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7667107 A ACTIVE AP

BR171456 BR000171456 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7790265 A ACTIVE AV

BR171967 BR000171967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7782139 A ACTIVE AV

BR171975 BR000171975 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7669190 A ACTIVE AV

BR172183 BR000172183 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7668717 A ACTIVE AV

BR172624 BR000172624 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7669355 A ACTIVE AV

BR174027 BR000174027 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7671250 A ACTIVE AP

BR174431 BR000174431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789882 A ACTIVE AV

BR175084 BR000175084 REP LIB REP to LIB 36 GASTON 7790230 A ACTIVE AV

BR175673 BR000175673 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7673512 A ACTIVE AV

BR175906 BR000175906 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7673785 A ACTIVE AV

BR176344 BR000176344 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7674317 A ACTIVE AV

BR177620 BR000177620 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7675900 A ACTIVE AV

BR178279 BR000178279 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7676747 A ACTIVE A1
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VERIFICATION PENDING HAGER RONALD THOMAS

UNVERIFIED BURRIS DENETTA MARSHA

VERIFIED LONG MARCUS CARNELL

VERIFIED ERWIN MATTHEW THOMAS

VERIFIED DUNCAN WILLIAM POWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING CURRY ADEKOYA KEONDRA CHERI

VERIFIED HAMRICK LINDA HODGE

VERIFICATION PENDING PASOUR CARLA BEAVER

VERIFIED HAMRICK THOMAS NORMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN CRYSTAL ANN

VERIFIED MOORE TONY LAMOINT

UNVERIFIED HANNA MARK WADE

VERIFIED HARDIN DEBORAH HUDDLESTON

VERIFIED HARDIN LARRY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMISTEAD JOHN LARRY

VERIFIED MAHAR WAYNE HAROLD

UNVERIFIED NEW RIVERA SOL ILEANA

CONFIRMATION RETURNED UNDELIVERABLE NULL MARTHA SLOAN

VERIFIED AUSTIN JAMES JONATHAN

VERIFIED JOHNSON TRAVIS TYRONE

VERIFIED BYRD TORRAEMARKELLE ANTONIO

VERIFICATION PENDING TURNER TAYLOR ARIEL

VERIFIED DYE JAMES DEREK

VERIFIED WELLS TERRY PHILLIPS

VERIFIED BOWEN JOHN LAYTON

VERIFIED FORNEY CHRISTIN LORRAINE

VERIFIED BEAUFORD MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED RANDOLPH AMBER MERCEDES

VERIFIED DEAS JENNIFER DONSHELLE

VERIFIED SNIPES TRAVIS DANIEL

VERIFIED GERMAIN COOK SHANNON NICOLE

VERIFIED NORDYKE MICHAYLA NICHOLE

VERIFIED SWEETEN MICHELLE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING JETER KYNDALL JA'VAUZ

VERIFIED HINSON MARY MEADORS

VERIFICATION PENDING JETER KELVIN JERMAINE

VERIFIED BEVERLY WILLIAM CURTIS

VERIFIED STOVER KAITLIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED RENEAU JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED DENTON ALEJANDRA VICTORIA

VERIFIED POWELL CHARLOTTE NEISLER

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAVER TIMOTHY KEITH

VERIFIED CAUGHRON TRAVIS CONLEY

VERIFIED HOYLE JARED TAYLOR

VERIFIED BENJAMIN SHELTON MARLON

VERIFIED THOMPSON TRENTEN JOEL

VERIFIED SCARBORO BRITTNEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED LEE JOHN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED HEAVENER HUNTER REID
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4202  CHARLES RAPER JONAS HWY ALEXIS NC 28006 4202 CHARLES RAPER JONAS HWY

815 W AIRLINE AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 815 W AIRLINE AVE

3501  DONNINGTON WAY GASTONIA NC 28056 PO BOX 550275

4447  TIMBERWOOD DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4447 TIMBERWOOD DR

2706  UNION RD   #107 GASTONIA NC 28054 2706 UNION RD # 107

1724  WHITE WILLOW AVE   #AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1724 WHITE WILLOW AVE # AVE

1351  ROBINWOOD RD   #A-204 GASTONIA NC 28054 1351 ROBINWOOD RD # A-204

233  WHITE PAYSOUR RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 233 WHITE PAYSOUR RD

1351  ROBINWOOD RD   #A-204 GASTONIA NC 28054 1351 ROBINWOOD RD # A-204

1532  CLOVERDALE LN GASTONIA NC 28052 1532 CLOVERDALE LN

1121 N RANSOM ST GASTONIA NC 28052 1121 N RANSOM ST

1723  FREEDOM MILL RD GASTONIA NC 28052 1723 FREEDOM MILL RD

1626  ROBINSON RD GASTONIA NC 28056 1626 ROBINSON RD

1626  ROBINSON RD GASTONIA NC 28056 1626 ROBINSON RD

248  WILSON RD GASTONIA NC 28056 248 WILSON RD

JR 1848  ARBORS DR   #B GASTONIA NC 28054 1848 ARBORS DR # B

2653  MCINTOSH ST DALLAS NC 28034 2653 MCINTOSH ST

1015  MILLINGTON CIR   #105 DALLAS NC 28034 PO BOX 551432

1929  WESTBROOK CIR GASTONIA NC 28052 1929 WESTBROOK CIR

1440 N NEW HOPE RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1440 N NEW HOPE RD

4375  HICKORY HOLLOW RD GASTONIA NC 28056 4375 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

606  WELLONS DR GASTONIA NC 28054 606 WELLONS DR

1210  WILDFLOWER DR GASTONIA NC 28056 1210 WILDFLOWER DR

1212  ASSEMBLY ST BELMONT NC 28012 1212 ASSEMBLY ST

2110  ROCKY FALLS LN GASTONIA NC 28056 2110 ROCKY FALLS LN

1015  MILLINGTON CIR   #201 DALLAS NC 28034 1015 MILLINGTON CIR # 201

316  DONNA AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 316 DONNA AVE

913  CAIRNSMORE PL GASTONIA NC 28054 913 CAIRNSMORE PL

1036  WILLOW WIND DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1036 WILLOW WIND DR

1712  LANE RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1712 LANE RD

1121  LEIGH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1121 LEIGH AVE

803  MARK ST BELMONT NC 28012 803 MARK ST

420  ANDREW CIR GASTONIA NC 28056 822 S MAIN ST

1490  BRETT SHANE CT GASTONIA NC 28052 3151 DALLAS HGH SHLS HWY # 1010

3002  ROCK CREEK CT GASTONIA NC 28056 3002 ROCK CREEK CT

JR 209  WESLEY DR GASTONIA NC 28056 209 WESLEY DR

JR 612 W MAIN AVE   #208 GASTONIA NC 28052 612 W MAIN AVE # 208

710  FORESTBROOK DR GASTONIA NC 28056 710 FORESTBROOK DR

140  BURTON HILLS CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 140 BURTON HILLS CIR

136  HAMRICK RD   #136 GASTONIA NC 28056 136 HAMRICK RD # 136

174  EIGHTH AVE CRAMERTON NC 28032 174 EIGHTH AVE

4409  STONEY OAKS DR GASTONIA NC 28052 4409 STONEY OAKS DR

1260  CARRIAGE HOUSE LN   #K GASTONIA NC 28054 1260 CARRIAGE HOUSE LN # K

108  WILSON ST STANLEY NC 28164 108 WILSON ST

JR 136  ASHTON WOODS CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 136 ASHTON WOODS CT

210  DOGWOOD DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 210 DOGWOOD DR

722 N MAIN ST STANLEY NC 28164 722 N MAIN ST

2201  FLANNERY LN BELMONT NC 28012 2230 E FRANKLIN BLVD

5057  PATTON DR GASTONIA NC 28056 5057 PATTON DR
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ALEXIS NC 28006 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048135136 B

GASTONIA NC 280550275 7044496277 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 9803294291 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046783699 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046718713 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 9808887510 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7047406667 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9808887510 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7042152757 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 9809893942 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048640506 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048659380 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048659380 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 6784287994 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7047476386 W

DALLAS NC 28034 U

GASTONIA NC 280551432 7049159590 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7042314924 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048686328 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049237731 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048602811 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046782705 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048686466 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048139594 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7045241115 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7047560823 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7042360702 W

BELMONT NC 280123728 7046425215 W

DALLAS NC 280341372 7049235908 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048667526 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 9802517065 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7042909689 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048673178 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048253169 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 7046782642 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046898638 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7048981425 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7045335303 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7046892225 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7044605612 W

STE 100 PMB 232 GASTONIA NC 280544983 7047476777 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W
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NL M 71 NC Y 7/22/1976 |39| ALEXIS

NL F 32 NC Y 2/25/2008 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL M 52 CT Y 2/15/2008 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 32 NC Y 4/7/2008 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 85 NC Y 4/25/2008 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 47 DE Y 3/28/2022 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

UN F 80 NC Y 12/21/1963 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL F 52 NC Y 9/24/2020 |40| DALLAS #1

NL M 83 NC Y 9/4/1973 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

UN F 45 NC Y 3/21/2011 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 55 SC Y 1/3/2022 |05| HEALTH CENTER GAST

NL M 74 NC Y 10/6/1972 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL F 69 SC Y 10/3/1980 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 77 NC Y 9/8/1967 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 77 AL Y 8/14/2008 |31| UNION

UN M 55 FL Y 9/6/2008 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN F 53 Y 4/6/2022 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 59 IN Y 9/15/2008 |41| DALLAS #2 DAL

NL M 41 NC Y 9/30/2008 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL M 32 NC Y 9/30/2008 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL M 36 NC Y 2/22/2022 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN M 33 NC Y 10/7/2008 |11| ARMSTRONG GAST

NL M 33 NC Y 10/7/2008 |31| UNION

NL F 66 NC Y 10/8/2008 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 32 NC Y 7/5/2016 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN F 32 Y 10/10/2008 |41| DALLAS #2 DAL

NL M 40 Y 11/3/2020 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

UN F 41 Y 11/1/2008 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 32 NC Y 1/20/2009 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL U 32 Y 12/30/2021 |44| STANLEY #2

UN F 33 NC Y 1/28/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 36 IL Y 1/31/2019 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL F 35 NC Y 5/29/2009 |30| MCADENVILLE

NL M 31 NC Y 7/17/2009 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL F 56 SC Y 8/10/2009 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 31 NC Y 12/15/2009 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 81 VA Y 2/10/2022 |01| YORK CHESTER GAST

NL F 30 Y 3/25/2021 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 57 NC Y 4/9/2010 |12| FLINT GROVES

NL F 30 NC Y 7/1/2010 |29| NEW HOPE CRM

NL F 30 NC Y 6/17/2010 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

UN M 66 SC Y 10/20/2010 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN

UN M 30 Y 1/26/2022 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 30 NC Y 2/9/2022 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL M 29 NC Y 3/25/2011 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

NL M 29 NC Y 4/18/2011 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL F 29 NC Y 6/2/2011 |43| STANLEY #1 STLY

NL M 50 GA Y 9/16/2011 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL M 29 NC Y 10/20/2011 |28| CRAMERTON CRM
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14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S4 STLY4 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S2 STLY2 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34938
34939
34940
34941
34942
34943
34944
34945
34946
34947
34948
34949
34950
34951
34952
34953
34954
34955
34956
34957
34958
34959
34960
34961
34962
34963
34964
34965
34966
34967
34968
34969
34970
34971
34972
34973
34974
34975
34976
34977
34978
34979
34980
34981
34982
34983
34984
34985
34986

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002731



YTD PC MASTER

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34938
34939
34940
34941
34942
34943
34944
34945
34946
34947
34948
34949
34950
34951
34952
34953
34954
34955
34956
34957
34958
34959
34960
34961
34962
34963
34964
34965
34966
34967
34968
34969
34970
34971
34972
34973
34974
34975
34976
34977
34978
34979
34980
34981
34982
34983
34984
34985
34986
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
34938
34939
34940
34941
34942
34943
34944
34945
34946
34947
34948
34949
34950
34951
34952
34953
34954
34955
34956
34957
34958
34959
34960
34961
34962
34963
34964
34965
34966
34967
34968
34969
34970
34971
34972
34973
34974
34975
34976
34977
34978
34979
34980
34981
34982
34983
34984
34985
34986
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YTD PC MASTER

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34938
34939
34940
34941
34942
34943
34944
34945
34946
34947
34948
34949
34950
34951
34952
34953
34954
34955
34956
34957
34958
34959
34960
34961
34962
34963
34964
34965
34966
34967
34968
34969
34970
34971
34972
34973
34974
34975
34976
34977
34978
34979
34980
34981
34982
34983
34984
34985
34986
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1951 |39| |39|

N 1990 |03| |03|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 1937 |17| |17|

N 1975 |18| |18|

N 1942 |10| |10|

N 1970 |40| |40|

N 1939 |10| |10|

N 1977 |04| |04|

N 1967 |05| |05|

N 1948 |04| |04|

N 1953 |19| |19|

N 1945 |19| |19|

N 1945 |31| |31|

N 1967 |15| |15|

N 1969 |40| |40|

N 1963 |41| |41|

N 1981 |03| |03|

N 1990 |12| |12|

N 1986 |15| |15|

N 1989 |11| |11|

N 1989 |31| |31|

N 1956 |23| |23|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 1990 |41| |41|

N 1982 |04| |04|

N 1981 |17| |17|

N 1990 |18| |18|

N 1990 |44| |44|

N 1989 |030| |030|

N 1986 |23| |23|

N 1987 |30| |30|

N 1991 |04| |04|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1991 |19| |19|

N 1941 |01| |01|

N 1992 |16| |16|

N 1965 |12| |12|

N 1992 |29| |29|

N 1992 |28| |28|

N 1956 |22| |22|

N 1992 |18| |18|

N 1992 |44| |44|

N 1993 |43| |43|

N 1993 |45| |45|

N 1993 |43| |43|

N 1972 |27| |27|

N 1993 |29| |29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34938
34939
34940
34941
34942
34943
34944
34945
34946
34947
34948
34949
34950
34951
34952
34953
34954
34955
34956
34957
34958
34959
34960
34961
34962
34963
34964
34965
34966
34967
34968
34969
34970
34971
34972
34973
34974
34975
34976
34977
34978
34979
34980
34981
34982
34983
34984
34985
34986

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002735



YTD PC MASTER

BR178289 BR000178289 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7676760 A ACTIVE AV

BR178845 BR000178845 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7677495 A ACTIVE AV

BR179619 BR000179619 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 36 GASTON 7770626 A ACTIVE AV

BR180099 BR000180099 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7724031 A ACTIVE AV

BR180861 BR000180861 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7679962 A ACTIVE AV

BR180908 BR000180908 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7680030 A ACTIVE AV

BR181134 BR000181134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7680323 A ACTIVE AV

BR182067 BR000182067 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7681592 A ACTIVE AP

BR18256 BR000018256 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 1646690 A ACTIVE AV

BR182858 BR000182858 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7682626 A ACTIVE AP

BR183535 BR000183535 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7691513 A ACTIVE AV

BR185053 BR000185053 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7685388 A ACTIVE AV

BR187185 BR000187185 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7688081 A ACTIVE AV

BR187597 BR000187597 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7774173 A ACTIVE AV

BR18810 BR000018810 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 1706550 A ACTIVE AV

BR188594 BR000188594 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7689928 A ACTIVE AP

BR189313 BR000189313 REP LIB REP to LIB 36 GASTON 7690864 A ACTIVE AP

BR189349 BR000189349 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000613230 A ACTIVE AV

BR189372 BR000189372 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7690943 A ACTIVE AP

BR191292 BR000191292 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7693736 A ACTIVE AV

BR191513 BR000191513 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790306 A ACTIVE AV

BR19231 BR000019231 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7787110 A ACTIVE AP

BR192428 BR000192428 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7695532 A ACTIVE AV

BR193248 BR000193248 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716370 A ACTIVE AP

BR193819 BR000193819 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7697324 A ACTIVE AP

BR193994 BR000193994 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7697591 A ACTIVE AP

BR19431 BR000019431 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7760194 A ACTIVE AV

BR194312 BR000194312 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7698033 A ACTIVE A1

BR194422 BR000194422 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7698175 A ACTIVE AP

BR194616 BR000194616 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7698375 A ACTIVE AV

BR194716 BR000194716 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7698475 A ACTIVE AP

BR195986 BR000195986 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711250 A ACTIVE AV

BR196317 BR000196317 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7700937 A ACTIVE AV

BR196381 BR000196381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791070 A ACTIVE AV

BR196918 BR000196918 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7701881 A ACTIVE AV

BR197184 BR000197184 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7702288 A ACTIVE AV

BR197460 BR000197460 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7702726 A ACTIVE AV

BR197799 BR000197799 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7703330 A ACTIVE AV

BR198130 BR000198130 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723806 A ACTIVE AV

BR199708 BR000199708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7706191 A ACTIVE AV

BR200118 BR000200118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7706804 A ACTIVE AV

BR201013 BR000201013 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713889 A ACTIVE AV

BR201114 BR000201114 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7708337 A ACTIVE AV

BR201616 BR000201616 REP LIB REP to LIB 36 GASTON 7709110 A ACTIVE AV

BR201785 BR000201785 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 36 GASTON 7709322 A ACTIVE AP

BR201995 BR000201995 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7709636 A ACTIVE AP

BR202083 BR000202083 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7709773 A ACTIVE AV

BR202435 BR000202435 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7710335 A ACTIVE AV

BR202798 BR000202798 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7710900 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WINEMILLER DYLAN ROBERT

VERIFIED FORNEY SAMANTHA MICHELE

VERIFIED WELLS DAMON XAVIER NICHOLAS PAYNE

VERIFIED JINKS JENNIFER KAITLYN

VERIFIED PLAYER KEICHEONA DAQUEESHAMONAY

VERIFIED FEWELL KAYLA ANNETTE

VERIFIED CLARK SAMUEL LAVELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING GRAGG KRISTI RENEE

VERIFIED HUDSON DONNA JACKSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SCOTT BARBARA ANN

VERIFIED CAROTHERS JOHNTAVIOUS O BRYAN

VERIFIED WHITE AMANDA BULL

VERIFIED LANIER BRANDY HOYLE

VERIFIED WILDER HALEY HAWKINS

VERIFIED IPOCK ROBERT DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING DILLS JAMIE WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHOPFER MARK EDWARD

VERIFIED BOWMAN CHRISTINE LOUISE

VERIFICATION PENDING DELGADO HENAO ANDRES

VERIFIED SOUTHARD TRACY FORTNER

VERIFIED WISE LINDSEY BETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JENKINS RICHARD SCOTT

VERIFIED CARSON TRUKON DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING WEISS PHILIP CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING GODDU GERARD RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING SIPES JILLIAN ANGELINE

VERIFIED JOHNSON MARVIN

UNVERIFIED MYERS MACI ELAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGGAI JOHN KIRBY

VERIFIED BLALOCK WILLIAM LESLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BEAM KENNEDY AURELIA

VERIFIED CABRERA KIMBERLY ROXANA

VERIFIED FORRESTER LATHIE JAYNE

VERIFIED BROOKS RODNEY ANTHONY

VERIFIED BEATY REBECCA LANE

VERIFIED KIRKPATRICK BROOKE NICOLE

VERIFIED WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

VERIFIED POWERS TIMOTHY ROBERT

VERIFIED FIELDS JEROME LANARDA

VERIFIED SCIPIO ERNEST NAKWON

VERIFIED BENITEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE

VERIFIED PARKER THELTON GEORGE

VERIFIED FRALICK CHRISTIAN REID

VERIFIED WRIGHT TRAVIS EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING GULLEY BECKEY LEANNA

VERIFICATION PENDING LOMICK JALEN EVERETTE

VERIFIED FARMER MASON SCOTT

VERIFIED SANDERS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HAMILTON SKYLAR BROOKE

L M N O P Q
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

206  BLACKSNAKE RD   #3 STANLEY NC 28164 PO BOX 45

4234  EVEREST DR GASTONIA NC 28054 4234 EVEREST DR

409  ELIZABETH ST GASTONIA NC 28054 409 ELIZABETH ST

422  HOLLY DR BELMONT NC 28012 422 HOLLY DR

1709  POSTON CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 1709 POSTON CIR

2900  CRESCENT LN GASTONIA NC 28052 2900 CRESCENT LN

2599  ASHBOURNE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2599 ASHBOURNE DR

1444  FREEDOM MILL RD GASTONIA NC 28052 1444 FREEDOM MILL RD

1300  IDLEWOOD CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 1300 IDLEWOOD CIR

1765  ROBINWOOD RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1765 ROBINWOOD RD

JR 1609 W MCFARLAND AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1609 W MCFARLAND AVE

901  LAYE ST BELMONT NC 28012 901 LAYE ST

501  THOMAS TRL GASTONIA NC 28054 501 THOMAS TRL

205  DAVIS LN BELMONT NC 28012 205 DAVIS LN

1218  HEATHERLOCH DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1218 HEATHERLOCH DR

1025  TEMPLE CT GASTONIA NC 28054 1025 TEMPLE CT

206  BELT DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2038 SHELBY RD

2331  FLINTWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2331 FLINTWOOD LN

3816  QUILL CT GASTONIA NC 28056 3816 QUILL CT

1511  JEWITT ST GASTONIA NC 28052 1511 JEWITT ST

2410  PHILADELPHIA CHURCH RD DALLAS NC 28034 426 BARTON CREEK DR

921  ABRAMS WAY BELMONT NC 28012 921 ABRAMS WAY

1720  PENN CIR GASTONIA NC 28052 1720 PENN CIR

7604  WATERFORD LAKES DR   #1927 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7604 WATERFORD LAKES DR # 1927

II 106  ADRIAN CIR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 106 ADRIAN CIR

3514  HEATHER LN GASTONIA NC 28056 3514 HEATHER LN

JR 541  BLACKSNAKE RD STANLEY NC 28164 541 BLACKSNAKE RD

202  BELT DR GASTONIA NC 28056 202 BELT DR

2792  SAWBRIDGE LN GASTONIA NC 28056 2792 SAWBRIDGE LN

2635  TRALEE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2635 TRALEE DR

4429  TRACE AVE GASTONIA NC 28056 4429 TRACE AVE

2135  MERIMAC DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 2135 MERIMAC DR

73  DELLINGER AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 73 DELLINGER AVE

1022  GRAYSTONE DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1022 GRAYSTONE DR

1212  JACKSON RD GASTONIA NC 28052 1212 JACKSON RD

3610  BRANDING IRON DR GASTONIA NC 28052 3610 BRANDING IRON DR

101  ARBRIDGE CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 101 ARBRIDGE CT

134  HIDDEN PASTURES DR CRAMERTON NC 28032 134 HIDDEN PASTURES DR

1312  JENKINS AVE   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1312 JENKINS AVE # 2

1014 N YORK ST GASTONIA NC 28052 1014 N YORK ST

203  HOWE ST BELMONT NC 28012 203 HOWE ST

III 11533  RED RUST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11533 RED RUST LN

690  RED CEDAR RD   #H GASTONIA NC 28054 201 OSHEA AVE

520  WILSON KNOLL DR BELMONT NC 28012 520 WILSON KNOLL DR

1638  LANE RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1638 LANE RD

579  WOODCREST DR GASTONIA NC 28052 579 WOODCREST DR

108  CEDAR LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 108 CEDAR LN

124  BRYANT ST BELMONT NC 28012 124 BRYANT ST

1120  ROBINWOOD RD   #S GASTONIA NC 28054 1120 ROBINWOOD RD # S

R S T U V W
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

STANLEY NC 281640045 7047740207 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048277754 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7046747587 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7042152487 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048197345 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7043002981 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046481221 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048678056 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048658634 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 9805222600 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7048258619 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7044608039 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7046747904 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048671985 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 280868970 7042012808 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7042221560 O

GASTONIA NC 28052 7049642348 W

APT M CHARLOTTE NC 282627469 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046857832 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9803180340 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7047477490 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7049571648 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7042143433 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 3369051170 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 9802850822 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 U

GASTONIA NC 28054 7042159578 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7043941688 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7047185469 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046350803 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 8033891323 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 9139087892 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 8033615010 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7047249256 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

A GASTONIA NC 280566275 7046917500 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7042149566 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7042999036 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048655315 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7046753726 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7046754647 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9803202952 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 29 SC Y 10/24/2011 |43| STANLEY #1 STLY

NL F 32 NC Y 12/20/2011 |13| RANLO RNL

NL M 28 Y 9/21/2020 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 28 WV Y 10/28/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 28 NC Y 3/23/2012 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 30 NC Y 3/23/2012 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL M 42 OH Y 3/27/2012 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 38 NC Y 7/18/2012 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL F 68 HI Y 4/7/1972 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 83 TX Y 7/18/2012 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL M 35 NC Y 4/21/2008 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL F 40 NC Y 8/10/2012 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 35 NC Y 9/17/2012 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

NL F 30 NC Y 10/7/2020 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 69 NC Y 3/20/1972 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 45 NC Y 10/1/2012 |09| GRIER GAST

NL M 50 Y 9/26/2012 |18| ASHBROOK

NL F 56 CA Y 8/26/2020 |070| PCT 070 CLT

HL M 45 OC Y 9/22/2012 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 51 NC Y 11/6/2012 |02| VICTORY GAST

NL U 28 Y 2/13/2022 |39| ALEXIS

NL M 71 Y 9/28/2021 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 27 NC Y 4/15/2013 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL F 27 NC Y 2/23/2022 |120| PCT 120 CLT

UN M 35 FL Y 11/2/2013 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL F 27 NC Y 12/2/2013 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 71 VA Y 2/19/2020 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 26 AL Y 1/27/2014 |18| ASHBROOK

NL M 26 KS Y 2/10/2014 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

UN M 26 Y 2/10/2014 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN U 26 Y 1/12/2022 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 26 MT Y 9/18/2014 |13| RANLO RNL

NL M 56 NC Y 3/14/2022 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 32 NC Y 10/8/2014 |02| VICTORY GAST

NL F 26 NC Y 10/7/2014 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL M 41 FL Y 11/7/2014 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL M 45 MO Y 12/29/2014 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 45 NC Y 3/21/2022 |007| PCT 007 CLT

NL M 32 SC Y 8/13/2015 |07| HIGHLAND GAST

NL M 59 OC Y 9/8/2015 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL M 36 IL Y 2/3/2022 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 28 NC Y 10/21/2015 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL M 34 NC Y 12/15/2015 |27| SOUTH POINT

UN F 59 Y 12/28/2015 |44| STANLEY #2

NL M 24 NC Y 1/13/2016 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 27 NC Y 10/18/2015 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL F 26 NC Y 2/8/2016 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL F 24 TX Y 2/18/2016 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

STANLEY S2 STLY2 14 27A 27A 43

RANLO 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

RANLO 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

RNL RANLO 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

RNL RANLO 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |43| |43|

N 1990 |13| |13|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1994 |28| |28|

N 1994 |09| |09|

N 1992 |06| |06|

N 1980 |16| |16|

N 1984 |04| |04|

N 1954 |09| |09|

N 1939 |10| |10|

N 1987 |04| |04|

N 1982 |24| |24|

N 1987 |14| |14|

N 1992 |28| |28|

N 1953 |17| |17|

N 1977 |09| |09|

N 1972 |18| |18|

N 1966 |070| |070|

N 1977 |15| |15|

N 1971 |02| |02|

N 1994 |39| |39|

N 1951 |23| |23|

N 1995 |04| |04|

N 1995 |120| |120|

N 1987 |46| |46|

N 1995 |19| |19|

N 1951 |43| |43|

N 1996 |18| |18|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1996 |15| |15|

N 1996 |228| |228|

N 1996 |13| |13|

N 1966 |09| |09|

N 1990 |02| |02|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1981 |45| |45|

N 1977 |28| |28|

N 1977 |007| |007|

N 1990 |07| |07|

N 1963 |24| |24|

N 1986 |137| |137|

N 1994 |12| |12|

N 1988 |27| |27|

N 1963 |44| |44|

N 1998 |19| |19|

N 1995 |46| |46|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1998 |18| |18|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
34987
34988
34989
34990
34991
34992
34993
34994
34995
34996
34997
34998
34999
35000
35001
35002
35003
35004
35005
35006
35007
35008
35009
35010
35011
35012
35013
35014
35015
35016
35017
35018
35019
35020
35021
35022
35023
35024
35025
35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
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YTD PC MASTER

BR203579 BR000203579 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7712196 A ACTIVE AV

BR204564 BR000204564 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7713839 A ACTIVE AV

BR204584 BR000204584 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7713880 A ACTIVE AV

BR204742 BR000204742 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725720 A ACTIVE AN

BR205153 BR000205153 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719114 A ACTIVE AV

BR205187 BR000205187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790757 A ACTIVE AV

BR205741 BR000205741 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714142 A ACTIVE AV

BR205853 BR000205853 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790272 A ACTIVE AV

BR205970 BR000205970 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7716015 A ACTIVE AV

BR206349 BR000206349 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791053 A ACTIVE AV

BR2068 BR000002068 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 4486 A ACTIVE AV

BR2070 BR000002070 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 4550 A ACTIVE AV

BR207191 BR000207191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717656 A ACTIVE AV

BR207512 BR000207512 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789408 A ACTIVE AV

BR208086 BR000208086 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7719249 A ACTIVE AV

BR209288 BR000209288 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 36 GASTON 7721155 A ACTIVE AV

BR209533 BR000209533 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7721538 A ACTIVE AV

BR209822 BR000209822 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7721999 A ACTIVE AP

BR20983 BR000020983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 1912665 A ACTIVE AV

BR210278 BR000210278 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7722713 A ACTIVE AV

BR211146 BR000211146 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7724107 A ACTIVE AV

BR211645 BR000211645 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7724896 A ACTIVE AP

BR212503 BR000212503 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7726376 A ACTIVE AP

BR212514 BR000212514 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7726396 A ACTIVE AV

BR213061 BR000213061 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7727356 A ACTIVE AV

BR213131 BR000213131 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7727451 A ACTIVE AV

BR213217 BR000213217 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7727576 A ACTIVE AP

BR213389 BR000213389 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790090 A ACTIVE AV

BR213500 BR000213500 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7727966 A ACTIVE AV

BR213806 BR000213806 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7728452 A ACTIVE AV

BR213956 BR000213956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7728640 A ACTIVE AV

BR214045 BR000214045 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7728775 A ACTIVE AV

BR215346 BR000215346 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7730701 A ACTIVE A2

BR215390 BR000215390 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7730761 A ACTIVE AV

BR215520 BR000215520 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7730954 A ACTIVE AV

BR215740 BR000215740 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7731269 A ACTIVE AV

BR215858 BR000215858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7731436 A ACTIVE AP

BR215971 BR000215971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7731593 A ACTIVE AV

BR216435 BR000216435 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7732274 A ACTIVE AP

BR216635 BR000216635 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7732618 A ACTIVE A1

BR217373 BR000217373 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7733789 A ACTIVE AV

BR218914 BR000218914 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7736026 A ACTIVE AV

BR219006 BR000219006 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7736163 A ACTIVE A1

BR219707 BR000219707 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711658 A ACTIVE AV

BR219747 BR000219747 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711657 A ACTIVE AV

BR220337 BR000220337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7738005 A ACTIVE AV

BR220456 BR000220456 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7738205 A ACTIVE AV

BR220562 BR000220562 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7738375 A ACTIVE AV

BR220850 BR000220850 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7738827 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
35036
35037
35038
35039
35040
35041
35042
35043
35044
35045
35046
35047
35048
35049
35050
35051
35052
35053
35054
35055
35056
35057
35058
35059
35060
35061
35062
35063
35064
35065
35066
35067
35068
35069
35070
35071
35072
35073
35074
35075
35076
35077
35078
35079
35080
35081
35082
35083
35084
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HIGH ISAAC BLAIR

VERIFIED GONZALEZ SANTIAGO ADA LUZ

VERIFIED CARROLL GAIL PETTUS

UNVERIFIED NEW WATSON SAMUEL FIFE

VERIFIED ROSS ALLISON ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CROCKER TICO LEMAINE

VERIFIED GARRISON KARLEE ALYSSA

VERIFIED FREY ANDREW JASON

VERIFIED BRAZELL DAWSON MICHAEL

VERIFIED VITUG VERONICA CONCEPCION

VERIFIED ABERNATHY DEBORAH COOPER

VERIFIED ABERNATHY DENNIS LOY

VERIFIED RUNYAN JESSICA NOELLE

VERIFIED LYNCH ANDRE

VERIFIED LU STEVEN YUAN SUN

VERIFIED GARCIA ANGELIA GEORGENE

VERIFIED TRANTHAM BRETT ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING BOWE JUSTIN DONTA

VERIFIED LAWS RICHARD DOUGLAS

VERIFIED SCARBORO JASON RAY

VERIFIED JOHNSON LEONARD THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HEAVENER JUSTICE NELSON

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER MANUEL ALFONSO

VERIFIED TATE SAM JUNIOR

VERIFIED REINHARDT NATALIE LANDON

VERIFIED POPWELL NATALIE RAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRETT LACEY ALYSSE

VERIFIED HOWELL SCOTT HOUSTON

VERIFIED MATTFELD BARBARA ANN

VERIFIED DAVIS SAMUEL WALLACE

VERIFIED BROWN ELJIN B

VERIFIED AUSTIN CHRISTOPHER ANDREW BAKER

CONFIRMATION PENDING CURRY VICTORIA ANDERSON

VERIFIED YOUNGS STEPHANY NICHOLE

VERIFIED TESFAY EYOB WELDEGEBRIEL

VERIFIED CARPENTER SARAH KATHRIN BISER

VERIFICATION PENDING LOLONG ESTHER

VERIFIED DEAN COURTNEY ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HAGGAI GRAYSON HILL

UNVERIFIED ALVARADO JORGE O

VERIFIED MCCORKLE BRIANNA THOMAS

VERIFIED LEWIS SUSAN MORTON

UNVERIFIED RICE EMILY GRACE

VERIFIED CURTIS MEREDITH GAIL

VERIFIED BRUMMETT JASON TODD

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TAMEKA FOLONDA

VERIFIED FRISBEE JADA MARIE

VERIFIED STEWART JAMES CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED RADFORD MERCEDE LYNN

L M N O P Q
35036
35037
35038
35039
35040
35041
35042
35043
35044
35045
35046
35047
35048
35049
35050
35051
35052
35053
35054
35055
35056
35057
35058
35059
35060
35061
35062
35063
35064
35065
35066
35067
35068
35069
35070
35071
35072
35073
35074
35075
35076
35077
35078
35079
35080
35081
35082
35083
35084
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YTD PC MASTER

122  FORD DRIVE EXT LOWELL NC 28098 813 ASHLEY CT

145  HUB CARPENTER RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 145 HUB CARPENTER RD

413  LAKEWOOD RD GASTONIA NC 28056 8118 WESTBOURNE DR

2400  LANIER AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2400 LANIER AVE

14715  MURFIELD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14715 MURFIELD CT

II 2994  SETH CT   #C GASTONIA NC 28054 137 CAMBRIDGE OAKS CIR #101

5919  CHALYCE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 901 SANDY LN

1538  SHADY BARK DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1538 SHADY BARK DR

1742  BRIDLEWOOD CT GASTONIA NC 28054 1742 BRIDLEWOOD CT

3924  CATAWBA HILLS DR GASTONIA NC 28056 3924 CATAWBA HILLS DR

152  LILLIE RD STANLEY NC 28164 152 LILLIE RD

152  LILLIE RD STANLEY NC 28164 152 LILLIE RD

424 E 36TH ST   #B36 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 424 E 36TH ST # B36

2126  CREEK BED CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 2126 CREEK BED CIR

3015  RIVERCHASE DR   #G MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 3015 RIVERCHASE DR # G

1455  PERFECTION AVE BELMONT NC 28012 1455 PERFECTION AVE

653  ROSEMARY LN GASTONIA NC 28054 653 ROSEMARY LN

1109  TOWNSHIP PKWY BELMONT NC 28012 1109 TOWNSHIP PKWY

3740  STONEYCREEK CT GASTONIA NC 28056 3740 STONEYCREEK CT

1021  ORCHARD GROVES CT   #307 BELMONT NC 28012 1021 ORCHARD GROVES CT # 307

214  BELT DR GASTONIA NC 28056 214 BELT DR

2228  HAMPTON MEADOWS LN CRAMERTON NC 28032 2228 HAMPTON MEADOWS LN

311  SULLIVAN AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 311 SULLIVAN AVE

102 S WASHINGTON ST GASTONIA NC 28052 102 S WASHINGTON ST

210  ERIC CT GASTONIA NC 28052 210 ERIC CT

1032  ORCHARD GROVES CT   #305 BELMONT NC 28012 1032 ORCHARD GROVES CT # 305

3425  CANDLEWICK WAY GASTONIA NC 28056 3425 CANDLEWICK WAY

108  LINEBERGER ST STANLEY NC 28164 108 LINEBERGER ST

108  BENNINGTON DR STANLEY NC 28164 108 BENNINGTON DR

JR 996  JUNIUS ST GASTONIA NC 28052 996 JUNIUS ST

2542  MYERS ST GASTONIA NC 28056 2542 MYERS ST

409 E PARK AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 409 E PARK AVE

2670  BRAEBURN CT   #N GASTONIA NC 28054 2670 BRAEBURN CT # N

1306  CONGRESS ST GASTONIA NC 28054 1306 CONGRESS ST

SR 425  DEERFIELD DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 425 DEERFIELD DR

1688  LOWELL BETHESDA RD   #A GASTONIA NC 28056 1688 LOWELL BETHESDA RD # A

5164  THOMASVILLE DR BELMONT NC 28012 5164 THOMASVILLE DR

1136  APRILIA LN DALLAS NC 28034 1136 APRILIA LN

2792  SAWBRIDGE LN GASTONIA NC 28056 2792 SAWBRIDGE LN

1249 W GARRISON BLVD GASTONIA NC 28052 1249 W GARRISON BLVD

2501  WOODBRIDGE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2501 WOODBRIDGE DR

1068  OLD NC 27 HWY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1068 OLD HWY 27

205  CLAUSER RD SOUTH MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 205 CLAUSER RD SOUTH

5315  DEERVIEW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 5315 DEERVIEW CT

5315  DEERVIEW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 5315 DEERVIEW CT

760  DAY LILY CIR   #263 GASTONIA NC 28056 760 DAY LILY CIR # 263

3303  TAMWORTH LN GASTONIA NC 28052 3303 TAMWORTH LN

2109  BLACK POWDER CT GASTONIA NC 28056 2109 BLACK POWDER CT

665  TRYON PL GASTONIA NC 28054 665 TRYON PL

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

LOWELL NC 280981274 7048989965 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7872143476 O

CHARLOTTE NC 282161141 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 280864020 B

GASTONIA NC 280566633 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048607416 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048684857 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 A

STANLEY NC 28164 7048274574 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7048274574 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7045249921 U

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 6267151897 A

BELMONT NC 28012 7046481044 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

BELMONT NC 28012 3366866818 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048610575 W

BELMONT NC 28012 9809252444 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 O

CRAMERTON NC 28032 7048794731 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046740815 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046488146 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 9802695694 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7046741576 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046199550 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

STANLEY NC 28164 2283834186 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 6033032919 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 2067992870 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046164593 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7044475112 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 3157836376 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7048605839 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7042637364 W

BELMONT NC 28012 3472761652 A

DALLAS NC 28034 7042419138 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049155259 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 5512656587 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048603009 W

MT.HOLLY NC 28120 8433605669 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049411936 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 8035706977 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7049151611 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049641728 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 24 NC Y 3/15/2016 |32| LOWELL LWL

HL F 66 PR Y 4/19/2016 |40| DALLAS #1

UN F 79 Y 4/8/2016 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

UN M 25 NC Y 4/4/2022 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 3/15/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL U 25 Y 3/1/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

UN F 27 Y 2/7/2022 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL M 39 GA Y 2/10/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 24 NC Y 7/18/2016 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL F 56 Y 3/11/2022 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 65 NC Y 10/6/1980 |42| LUCIA

NL M 68 NC Y 10/8/1984 |42| LUCIA

NL F 24 NC Y 3/3/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN U 50 OC N 1/7/2022 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 50 Y 9/23/2016 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

UN F 47 NJ Y 10/10/2016 |25| BELMONT #3 BLMT

NL M 28 NC Y 10/12/2016 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 42 CA Y 10/14/2016 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL M 68 OH Y 3/15/1972 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

UN M 42 Y 10/14/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

HL M 37 NC Y 10/29/2016 |18| ASHBROOK

NL F 26 NC Y 11/3/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 42 PA Y 11/8/2016 |07| HIGHLAND GAST

NL M 63 SC Y 11/8/2016 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL F 26 NC Y 12/16/2016 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 24 NC Y 12/15/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 29 FL Y 12/30/2016 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL U 27 Y 2/3/2022 |44| STANLEY #2

UN F 48 NJ Y 1/23/2017 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL M 28 MI Y 2/13/2017 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL M 49 SC Y 2/23/2017 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 40 NC Y 3/2/2017 |08| WOODHILL GAST

NL F 23 NC Y 6/19/2017 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL F 34 NY Y 6/7/2017 |02| VICTORY GAST

NL M 33 OC Y 6/20/2017 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL F 23 NC Y 12/20/2016 |30| MCADENVILLE GAST

UN F 67 OC Y 7/26/2017 |25| BELMONT #3 CRM

NL F 39 NC Y 8/2/2017 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 25 NC Y 8/28/2017 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

HL M 67 OC Y 9/18/2017 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL F 26 NC Y 10/30/2017 |16| GASTON DAY

NL F 59 NC Y 3/6/2018 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 22 NC Y 11/8/2016 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL U 43 Y 1/16/2022 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL U 51 Y 1/16/2022 |118| PCT 118 CLT

UN F 44 VA Y 5/3/2018 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 22 Y 5/3/2018 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 24 NC Y 5/14/2018 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

HL F 22 CA Y 6/25/2018 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S5 STLY5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 D DALLAS GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1998 |32| |32|

N 1956 |40| |40|

N 1943 |19| |19|

N 1997 |034| |034|

N 1998 |229| |229|

N 1997 |17| |17|

N 1995 |103| |103|

N 1983 |17| |17|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 1966 |15| |15|

N 1957 |42| |42|

N 1954 |42| |42|

N 1998 |030| |030|

N 1972 |15| |15|

N 1972 |26| |26|

N 1975 |25| |25|

N 1994 |18| |18|

N 1980 |27| |27|

N 1954 |16| |16|

N 1980 |28| |28|

N 1985 |18| |18|

N 1996 |28| |28|

N 1980 |07| |07|

N 1959 |06| |06|

N 1996 |19| |19|

N 1998 |28| |28|

N 1993 |15| |15|

N 1995 |44| |44|

N 1974 |44| |44|

N 1994 |06| |06|

N 1973 |19| |19|

N 1982 |08| |08|

N 1999 |18| |18|

N 1988 |02| |02|

N 1989 |46| |46|

N 1999 |30| |30|

N 1955 |25| |25|

N 1983 |40| |40|

N 1997 |16| |16|

N 1955 |03| |03|

N 1996 |16| |16|

N 1963 |43| |43|

N 2000 |45| |45|

N 1979 |118| |118|

N 1971 |118| |118|

N 1978 |17| |17|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 1998 |18| |18|

N 2000 |17| |17|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

BR220853 BR000220853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7738832 A ACTIVE AV

BR221159 BR000221159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7739368 A ACTIVE AP

BR221484 BR000221484 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7739934 A ACTIVE AV

BR221600 BR000221600 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7740129 A ACTIVE A1

BR221962 BR000221962 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000639699 A ACTIVE AV

BR222022 BR000222022 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7740865 A ACTIVE AV

BR222770 BR000222770 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7742210 A ACTIVE AV

BR222880 BR000222880 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7742441 A ACTIVE AV

BR223514 BR000223514 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7743752 A ACTIVE AV

BR223587 BR000223587 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7743951 A ACTIVE AV

BR223718 BR000223718 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7744248 A ACTIVE AV

BR224023 BR000224023 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7744796 A ACTIVE AV

BR224340 BR000224340 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7745360 A ACTIVE AV

BR224433 BR000224433 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7745497 A ACTIVE AV

BR224436 BR000224436 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7745500 A ACTIVE A1

BR22444 BR000022444 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2070195 A ACTIVE AP

BR224667 BR000224667 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7745880 A ACTIVE AV

BR224713 BR000224713 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7745950 A ACTIVE AV

BR224791 BR000224791 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7746090 A ACTIVE AV

BR225017 BR000225017 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7746532 A ACTIVE AV

BR225294 BR000225294 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7747009 A ACTIVE AP

BR225322 BR000225322 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7747055 A ACTIVE AV

BR225480 BR000225480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7747333 A ACTIVE AV

BR225828 BR000225828 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725990 A ACTIVE AN

BR226410 BR000226410 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7748962 A ACTIVE AV

BR22666 BR000022666 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2090720 A ACTIVE AV

BR22677 BR000022677 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2091590 A ACTIVE AV

BR227137 BR000227137 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717991 A ACTIVE AV

BR227139 BR000227139 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716733 A ACTIVE AP

BR227227 BR000227227 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7750266 A ACTIVE AV

BR227321 BR000227321 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7750426 A ACTIVE AV

BR227406 BR000227406 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7750577 A ACTIVE AP

BR227632 BR000227632 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7750982 A ACTIVE AP

BR228667 BR000228667 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7752683 A ACTIVE AV

BR229357 BR000229357 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7753818 A ACTIVE A1

BR229397 BR000229397 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7753858 A ACTIVE AV

BR229986 BR000229986 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7754894 A ACTIVE AV

BR230064 BR000230064 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7755000 A ACTIVE AV

BR230078 BR000230078 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7755016 A ACTIVE AV

BR230120 BR000230120 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7755063 A ACTIVE AV

BR230249 BR000230249 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7755231 A ACTIVE AV

BR230349 BR000230349 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7755360 A ACTIVE AP

BR230770 BR000230770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715829 A ACTIVE AV

BR230772 BR000230772 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7755988 A ACTIVE AV

BR231518 BR000231518 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7757166 A ACTIVE AV

BR231733 BR000231733 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7757496 A ACTIVE AV

BR232918 BR000232918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7758823 A ACTIVE AV

BR233336 BR000233336 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723863 A ACTIVE AV

BR233708 BR000233708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7760209 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED YOUNG MEGAN ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOITES FERNANDEZ EVELIA DELFINO

VERIFIED STARKEY BROOKE ALEXANDRA

UNVERIFIED WHITE CHRISTINA LATRIL

VERIFIED WILLIAMS GEORGENE HELEN

VERIFIED KINDER HANNAH LEE

VERIFIED SISK GERALD CRESWELL

VERIFIED SNYDER JUSTIN LEE

VERIFIED ROGERS FLAVE HORNADAY

VERIFIED BREWER KESHIA HINES

VERIFIED GIBBONS CLAUDIA FRYE

VERIFIED LOVELL CORY LYNN

VERIFIED DAVIS ISAIAH DWIGHT

VERIFIED BREISCH BRUCE ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED DEPALMA LOGAN ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING MAGEE MELISSA ANN

VERIFIED RUMFELT MICHAEL SCOTT

VERIFIED BOWSER BILLIE JO

VERIFIED MCDONALD RILEY SPENCER

VERIFIED DU SABLON STEPHANIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER THOMAS LEROY

VERIFIED TARTE KENNETH LAMONT

VERIFIED JAMES LANDON LEE

UNVERIFIED NEW RIERA LOUISA RENEE

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ WANDA ELLEN

VERIFIED MARTIN MARGIE COSEY

VERIFIED MARTIN NORMA PERKINS

VERIFIED BOOTH HUBERT TALMADGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH JESSICA NICOLE

VERIFIED NGUYEN JANET K

VERIFIED REIKOWSKI ADAM JEROME

VERIFICATION PENDING TATE SHEMAR WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHMOND ALPHA WILLIAM

VERIFIED MEDCALF BRIAN AARON

UNVERIFIED HERRERA SANTIN ZITLALY

VERIFIED AGYEMANG JEREMIAH FREDUA

VERIFIED ETHERTON RYLAND CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED FACCHINO KENNEDY ROSE

VERIFIED HOUGH JACK MATTHEW

VERIFIED HEFFNER MORGAN RENEA

VERIFIED BELK REBECCA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON EMMERSON TILDON

VERIFIED INGRAM KEYONNA MONIQUE

VERIFIED CURRENCE MIRACLE LANITA

VERIFIED WITHERS NICHOLE GRACE

VERIFIED DAVIS ETHAN JOSIAH

VERIFIED MYERS GRAYSON BRATTON

VERIFIED BELTEMPO ANGELINA ALI

VERIFIED MASTELLINO CLAUDIA ANN

L M N O P Q
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35111
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YTD PC MASTER

339  MAYFLOWER AVE CRAMERTON NC 28032 339 MAYFLOWER AVE

146  SMITH CLEMMER RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 146 SMITH CLEMMER RD

179  PINE VALLEY DR STANLEY NC 28164 179 PINE VALLEY DR

207  SACCO ST BELMONT NC 28012 207 SACCO ST

2917  BURGESS DR   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2917 BURGESS DR # 4

414  DUMONT AVE BELMONT NC 28012 414 DUMONT AVE

2611  CRESCENT LN   #I GASTONIA NC 28052 2611 CRESCENT LN # I

206  BENNINGTON DR STANLEY NC 28164 206 BENNINGTON DR

2135  LAUREL VILLAGE CIR BELMONT NC 28012 2135 LAUREL VILLAGE CIR

740  DAY LILY CIR   #242 GASTONIA NC 28056 740 DAY LILY CIR # 242

303 S MAIN ST BELMONT NC 28012 303 S MAIN ST

4416  LINWOOD RD GASTONIA NC 28052 4416 LINWOOD RD

1005  MIDWAY DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1005 MIDWAY DR

1010  COURTNEY COVE CT GASTONIA NC 28052 1010 COURTNEY COVE CT

1881  LAUREL LN GASTONIA NC 28054 1881 LAUREL LN

607  SHADY LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 P O BOX 91

JR 615  GEER ST LOWELL NC 28098 615 GEER ST

139  PEAK VIEW LN GASTONIA NC 28052 139 PEAK VIEW LN

7133  WEAVERS RUN CRAMERTON NC 28032 7133 WEAVERS RUN

2403  GLENRIDGE DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2403 GLENRIDGE DR

144  ARBOR RIDGE RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 144 ARBOR RIDGE RD

JR 2036  CAMELOT CT GASTONIA NC 28052 2036 CAMELOT CT

104  TUPELO CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 104 TUPELO CT

11115  DUNDARRACH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11115 DUNDARRACH LN

2706  UNION RD   #114 GASTONIA NC 28054 2706 UNION RD # 114

518  HAWTHORNE LN GASTONIA NC 28054 518 HAWTHORNE LN

301  RANKIN AVE MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 301 RANKIN AVE

III 3253  ELYSE MANOR CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3253 ELYSE MANOR CT

3253  ELYSE MANOR CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3253 ELYSE MANOR CT

2137  SOUTHRIDGE DR BELMONT NC 28012 2137 SOUTHRIDGE DR

104  AUSTIN FIELD CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 104 AUSTIN FIELD CT

2609  TERRA DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2609 TERRA DR

SR 44  COURT ST BELMONT NC 28012 44 COURT ST

JR 207 W CHURCH ST STANLEY NC 28164 1041 ALF HOOVER RD

2024  BAINBRIDGE ST GASTONIA NC 28052 2024 BAINBRIDGE ST

1150  RAGAN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1150 RAGAN DR

1000  ASHLEY GLEN LN BELMONT NC 28012 1000 ASHLEY GLEN LN

157  OAKLAND ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 157 OAKLAND ST

223 W CATAWBA AVE MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 223 W CATAWBA AVE

436  RED TIP LN GASTONIA NC 28052 436 RED TIP LN

108  LOU DR GASTONIA NC 28052 108 LOU DR

JR 220  LANGHORNE DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 220 LANGHORNE DR

14227  PERUGIA WAY   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14227 PERUGIA WAY # 202

3050  FRALEY CHURCH RD GASTONIA NC 28054 3050 FRALEY CHURCH RD

609 W HARVIE AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 609 W HARVIE AVE

160  HUNTERS POINTE DR DALLAS NC 28034 160 HUNTERS POINTE DR

5624  OLD TOWN LN GASTONIA NC 28056 5624 OLD TOWN LN

2721  REID MEADOWS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2721 REID MEADOWS DR

3004  CALLAWAY CT CRAMERTON NC 28032 3004 CALLAWAY CT

R S T U V W
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35111
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YTD PC MASTER

CRAMERTON NC 28032 3362646481 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049231007 O

STANLEY NC 28164 7046482282 W

BELMONT NC 28012 9802831135 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

BELMONT NC 28012 3023844694 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048531190 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

BELMONT NC 28012 4345794193 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044199695 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7046897802 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 5129951128 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9803493878 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7042149807 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049234352 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7046751338 W

LOWELL NC 28098 7044667912 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 2396911411 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 9803294370 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 5713142174 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 3049068028 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 3137747055 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7047426958 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046752165 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048642993 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7047478206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7044604506 A

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7042939421 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046928052 W

BELMONT NC 28012 3308395092 W

VALE NC 281687795 7049644214 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046489661 O

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049156880 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7049147868 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049999544 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7047245266 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7046208714 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048672552 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7046482723 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 9802512357 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 O

DALLAS NC 28034 7046890800 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 9802404751 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 7245130661 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 29 NC Y 6/25/2018 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

HL F 33 CA Y 7/19/2018 |44| STANLEY #2

NL F 23 NC Y 8/11/2018 |42| LUCIA

NL F 26 NC Y 8/13/2018 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 39 OH Y 10/9/2020 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL F 28 DE Y 9/6/2018 |25| BELMONT #3

NL M 73 NC Y 10/8/2018 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL M 23 NC Y 10/11/2018 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

UN M 33 NC Y 11/2/2018 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 55 DC Y 11/6/2018 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 26 NC Y 11/24/2018 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 52 TX Y 10/23/2018 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN GAST

NL M 23 NC Y 12/5/2018 |08| WOODHILL GAST

NL M 22 NC Y 6/29/2018 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL M 22 MI Y 6/29/2018 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL F 66 Y 3/3/1984 |44| STANLEY #2

NL M 22 NC Y 3/16/2018 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL F 45 WV Y 1/2/2019 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN

NL M 22 NC Y 1/7/2019 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 27 VA Y 1/22/2019 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL M 67 WV Y 2/8/2019 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

UN M 30 MI Y 2/11/2019 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 21 NC Y 9/7/2018 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

HL F 21 NC Y 4/6/2022 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 71 NC Y 4/24/2019 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 90 NC Y 10/10/1964 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 75 NC Y 4/8/1980 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 43 GA Y 3/7/2022 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 37 Y 2/27/2022 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN F 21 NC Y 8/9/2018 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

UN M 46 WI Y 6/24/2019 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

UN M 22 NC Y 6/27/2019 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 49 OH Y 7/15/2019 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL M 21 UT Y 8/28/2019 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

HL F 21 NC Y 11/16/2018 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 21 NC Y 3/14/2018 |08| WOODHILL GAST

NL M 25 NC Y 11/6/2019 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/10/2017 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 21 NC Y 3/18/2017 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

UN F 22 NC Y 4/21/2017 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL F 21 NC Y 9/12/2017 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL M 21 SC Y 7/17/2017 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 23 FL Y 2/18/2022 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 21 NC Y 1/26/2018 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

UN F 21 Y 12/19/2019 |01| YORK CHESTER GAST

UN M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |39| ALEXIS

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |29| NEW HOPE GAST

UN F 28 Y 3/21/2022 |053| PCT 053 CLT

UN F 64 PA Y 2/21/2020 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S5 STLY5 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S1 STLY1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43
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YTD PC MASTER

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |28| |28|

N 1989 |44| |44|

N 1999 |42| |42|

N 1996 |24| |24|

N 1983 |039| |039|

N 1994 |25| |25|

N 1949 |06| |06|

N 1999 |44| |44|

N 1989 |27| |27|

N 1967 |17| |17|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1970 |22| |22|

N 1999 |08| |08|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 2000 |10| |10|

N 1956 |44| |44|

N 2000 |32| |32|

N 1977 |22| |22|

N 2000 |28| |28|

N 1995 |12| |12|

N 1955 |45| |45|

N 1992 |04| |04|

N 2001 |46| |46|

N 2001 |140| |140|

N 1951 |17| |17|

N 1932 |09| |09|

N 1947 |46| |46|

N 1979 |200| |200|

N 1985 |200| |200|

N 2001 |27| |27|

N 1976 |43| |43|

N 2000 |15| |15|

N 1973 |24| |24|

N 2001 |44| |44|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 2001 |08| |08|

N 1997 |27| |27|

N 2001 |46| |46|

N 2001 |46| |46|

N 2000 |04| |04|

N 2001 |04| |04|

N 2001 |26| |26|

N 1999 |243| |243|

N 2001 |12| |12|

N 2001 |01| |01|

N 2002 |39| |39|

N 2002 |29| |29|

N 1994 |053| |053|

N 1958 |28| |28|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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35101
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35103
35104
35105
35106
35107
35108
35109
35110
35111
35112
35113
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YTD PC MASTER

BR234052 BR000234052 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7760895 A ACTIVE AP

BR234241 BR000234241 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7761243 A ACTIVE AV

BR234271 BR000234271 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7761283 A ACTIVE AV

BR234361 BR000234361 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7761437 A ACTIVE AP

BR23451 BR000023451 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 2171229 A ACTIVE AV

BR234700 BR000234700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7762058 A ACTIVE AP

BR234843 BR000234843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7762374 A ACTIVE AV

BR235030 BR000235030 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 36 GASTON 7762739 A ACTIVE AP

BR235303 BR000235303 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7763257 A ACTIVE AV

BR235320 BR000235320 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7763302 A ACTIVE AV

BR235998 BR000235998 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7764596 A ACTIVE AV

BR236120 BR000236120 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7764819 A ACTIVE A1

BR236459 BR000236459 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7765496 A ACTIVE AV

BR236745 BR000236745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7766067 A ACTIVE AV

BR237204 BR000237204 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7766916 A ACTIVE AV

BR238133 BR000238133 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7768692 A ACTIVE AV

BR238562 BR000238562 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7769515 A ACTIVE AV

BR23864 BR000023864 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2217105 A ACTIVE AV

BR239298 BR000239298 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7770972 A ACTIVE AV

BR239966 BR000239966 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7772199 A ACTIVE AV

BR240087 BR000240087 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7772414 A ACTIVE AV

BR24080 BR000024080 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2236550 A ACTIVE AP

BR241996 BR000241996 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 36 GASTON 7775959 A ACTIVE AV

BR242299 BR000242299 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7776555 A ACTIVE AV

BR242857 BR000242857 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725561 A ACTIVE AP

BR243072 BR000243072 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712609 A ACTIVE AV

BR243160 BR000243160 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7778126 A ACTIVE AV

BR243340 BR000243340 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7778482 A ACTIVE AV

BR243635 BR000243635 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7779040 A ACTIVE AV

BR243636 BR000243636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7779041 A ACTIVE AV

BR244283 BR000244283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7780176 A ACTIVE AV

BR244284 BR000244284 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7780177 A ACTIVE AP

BR244420 BR000244420 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7780392 A ACTIVE A1

BR245599 BR000245599 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7782415 A ACTIVE A1

BR245626 BR000245626 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7782448 A ACTIVE AV

BR246086 BR000246086 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7783260 A ACTIVE AV

BR246239 BR000246239 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7783544 A ACTIVE AP

BR246554 BR000246554 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7784099 A ACTIVE AV

BR246778 BR000246778 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7784442 A ACTIVE AV

BR246791 BR000246791 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7784467 A ACTIVE AV

BR246950 BR000246950 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7784747 A ACTIVE AV

BR247235 BR000247235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7785260 A ACTIVE AP

BR247632 BR000247632 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7785891 A ACTIVE AV

BR248296 BR000248296 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7786943 A ACTIVE AV

BR248343 BR000248343 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7787036 A ACTIVE AV

BR248675 BR000248675 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7787716 A ACTIVE AV

BR249003 BR000249003 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 36 GASTON 7788308 A ACTIVE AP

BR249259 BR000249259 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7788695 A ACTIVE AV

BR249368 BR000249368 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7788885 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING GRIER LOGAN ALEXANDER

VERIFIED CALLENDER CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED GARRIS BRANDON LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELSWICK VICTORIA HART

VERIFIED MCDONALD BETTY WHITFIELD

VERIFICATION PENDING ZAWACKIS JAUNITA W

VERIFIED FALLS QUASION NATAE'

VERIFICATION PENDING GILBERT JOSHUA DOUGLAS

VERIFIED HENSLEY TYLER COLE

VERIFIED CAMACHO DALVIN

VERIFIED CHKHVIMIANI VAKHTANG

UNVERIFIED NORKET SETH FOREST

VERIFIED SCOTT CHARLES CHAPPELL

VERIFIED DILLWORTH KAYLIE MARIE

VERIFIED MEHTA HARDIK JAGDIP

VERIFIED MINNICK GINA ARGALES

VERIFIED TARIO NATALY GRACE

VERIFIED MCMICKLE WILLIAM THAD

VERIFIED JONES MICHAEL ROBERT

VERIFIED NASH DONTAVIUS JAHEEM ELIJUAN

VERIFIED TIZOL HIRAM JOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDLIN NANCY COBB

VERIFIED BURTON RYAN WILLIAM

VERIFIED PEARSON CLAYTON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING STEGALL MATTHEW HOLDEN

VERIFIED MARTIN CAMERON MICHAEL

VERIFIED PARSONS AMANDA ELLIS

VERIFIED HILL DYNASTY KAY

VERIFIED STETSON JAD WAHEED

VERIFIED ROSALES GUTIERREZ MISAEL

VERIFIED TOPPING JAHEIM WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN DEBRA LYNN

UNVERIFIED TENCH NADIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED SALAH-UD-DIN ANAM MASOOD

VERIFIED MUSE MALIK ZAKEE

VERIFIED GERVACIO CUAUHTEMOC

VERIFICATION PENDING LONG CHRISTOPHER DAKOTA O'REILEY

VERIFIED BURCHFIELD ZANDER KANE

VERIFIED MAURE KEVIN BRIAN

VERIFIED MADZIA KATHERINE LUCILLE

VERIFIED ROHM LILLIAN GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING RAINES VENITA RENEE

VERIFIED SWITZER ROBERT EVERETT

VERIFIED MCCAIN ZYAN AHMER

VERIFIED BOWE VERONICA

VERIFIED FRANCO CARLOS MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS CADENCE NICHOLE

VERIFIED DUNCAN JESSICA CHEN

VERIFIED HULLETT PATRICK JAMES
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YTD PC MASTER

99  MCADENVILLE RD BELMONT NC 28012 99 MCADENVILLE RD

JR 216  FIELDING ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 216 FIELDING ST

3142  VIEWMONT DR BELMONT NC 28012 3142 VIEWMONT DR

3121  LOWELL RD GASTONIA NC 28054 3121 LOWELL RD

239  INGONISH DR GASTONIA NC 28056 239 INGONISH DR

4200  FORBES RD   #206 GASTONIA NC 28054 4200 FORBES RD # 206

908  EDWARDS LN GASTONIA NC 28054 908 EDWARDS LN

908  LINEBERGER ST LOWELL NC 28098 908 LINEBERGER ST

103  VICTORIA DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 103 VICTORIA DR

5117  THOMASVILLE DR BELMONT NC 28012 5117 THOMASVILLE DR

3234  DEERWOOD DR GASTONIA NC 28054 3234 DEERWOOD DR

4020  RIVER FALLS DR LOWELL NC 28098 PO BOX 751

113  CROSS CURRENT LN BELMONT NC 28012 113 CROSS CURRENT LN

325  LINESTOWE DR BELMONT NC 28012 325 LINESTOWE DR

4371  CROSS RIDGE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4371 CROSS RIDGE DR

1794  ABBOTSFORD CT GASTONIA NC 28056 1794 ABBOTSFORD CT

952  CHURCHILL DR GASTONIA NC 28054 952 CHURCHILL DR

JR 618  WILLIS RD DALLAS NC 28034 618 WILLIS RD

1303  CLONINGER AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1303 CLONINGER AVE

116  SLOAN ST BELMONT NC 28012 116 SLOAN ST

1858  STANLEY LUCIA RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1858 STANLEY LUCIA RD

521  MCADENVILLE RD LOWELL NC 28098 521 MCADENVILLE RD

320  HOLDSWORTH DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 320 HOLDSWORTH DR

207 S MAIN ST BELMONT NC 28012 207 S MAIN ST

253  VISTA GRANDE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 412 BREEZEWOOD DR

4601  CONNECTING RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4601 CONNECTING RD

7021  CEDAR RIDGE CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7021 CEDAR RIDGE CT

2302  SKYLAND DR GASTONIA NC 28052 1614 HERMAN DR

1108  BLACK DIAMOND DR DALLAS NC 28034 1108 BLACK DIAMOND DR

5102  C R WOOD RD GASTONIA NC 28056 5102 C R WOOD RD

1011  RANKIN AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 1011 RANKIN AVE

2845  LAKEFRONT DR BELMONT NC 28012 2845 LAKEFRONT DR

106  TIMBERLANE DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 106 TIMBERLANE DR

2513  CHERBOUGH WAY   #A GASTONIA NC 28056 2513 CHERBOUGH WAY # A

1021  CASSIDY DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1021 CASSIDY DR

918 E SIXTH AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 918 E SIXTH AVE

810  PINHOOK LOOP RD GASTONIA NC 28056 810 PINHOOK LOOP RD

4022  NORTHERLY ISLAND CT GASTONIA NC 28056 4022 NORTHERLY ISLAND CT

1509 E HUDSON BLVD GASTONIA NC 28054 1509 E HUDSON BLVD

100  WILLOW RUN DR   #31 GASTONIA NC 28056 100 WILLOW RUN DR # 31

1543  ROHM RD GASTONIA NC 28056 1543 ROHM RD

2073  CAMELOT CT GASTONIA NC 28052 2073 CAMELOT CT

JR 7  VESTA ST BELMONT NC 28012 7 VESTA ST

3649  CROWDERS VIEW DR GASTONIA NC 28052 3649 CROWDERS VIEW DR

2656  WELLSHIRE CT GASTONIA NC 28056 2656 WELLSHIRE CT

1409  TURNER DR GASTONIA NC 28052 1409 TURNER DR

109  NETTLEBROOK DR STANLEY NC 28164 109 NETTLEBROOK DR

1015  MCLAREN DR BELMONT NC 28012 1015 MCLAREN DR

1005  CREEKWALK DR STANLEY NC 28164 1005 CREEKWALK DR
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YTD PC MASTER

BELMONT NC 28012 9802512976 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7046890330 U

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046486414 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048677723 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046714229 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048308351 B

LOWELL NC 28098 U

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7045072360 U

BELMONT NC 28012 8573188890 O

GASTONIA NC 28054 7327571010 W

MCADENVILLE NC 281010751 U

BELMONT NC 28012 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7049009276 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049155145 A

GASTONIA NC 28054 7044608843 O

DALLAS NC 28034 7048134890 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 5104152074 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7047476769 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5053739600 O

LOWELL NC 28098 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 6143274221 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7049649641 W

BELMONT NC 280128649 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 U

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

APT F GASTONIA NC 280527699 9809893100 B

DALLAS NC 28034 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049128552 O

GASTONIA NC 28052 9802517128 B

BELMONT NC 28012 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9802879265 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 9809899031 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046746553 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 2014178726 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044609017 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049179935 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7043493600 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049151279 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048686758 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 2028403506 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7609089667 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7047725079 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 8132034229 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7028491880 O

STANLEY NC 28164 9802514010 O

BELMONT NC 28012 7734564325 A

STANLEY NC 28164 7047736600 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 20 NC Y 3/17/2020 |24| BELMONT #2

NL M 63 NY N 2/26/2020 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

UN U 26 Y 3/17/2020 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 35 NC Y 3/18/2020 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL F 88 NC Y 10/12/1964 |31| UNION

UN F 78 NC Y 4/13/2020 |17| ROBINSON #2

NL M 25 SC Y 4/22/2020 |09| GRIER GAST

UN U 40 Y 5/15/2020 |32| LOWELL LWL

UN U 24 Y 6/8/2020 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1

HL M 37 OC Y 6/10/2020 |25| BELMONT #3 CRM

UN M 38 OC Y 7/13/2020 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

UN U 32 Y 7/18/2020 |32| LOWELL LWL

UN M 38 Y 7/31/2020 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL F 33 NC Y 8/11/2020 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

UN M 27 Y 8/21/2020 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 40 OC Y 9/4/2020 |30| MCADENVILLE GAST

HL F 20 CA Y 9/14/2020 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL M 78 NC Y 4/23/1966 |41| DALLAS #2

UN M 56 CA Y 9/23/2020 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL M 20 NC Y 9/30/2020 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

HL M 44 LA Y 10/1/2020 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 80 NC Y 11/11/1977 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL M 34 OH Y 10/9/2020 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL M 21 NC Y 10/26/2020 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

UN U 39 Y 4/1/2022 |087| PCT 087 CLT

UN U 21 Y 1/25/2022 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL F 46 NC Y 11/3/2020 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 23 NC Y 11/3/2020 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

UN M 21 Y 10/18/2020 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

HL M 20 NC Y 11/4/2020 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 20 NY Y 12/16/2020 |05| HEALTH CENTER GAST

UN F 59 Y 12/16/2020 |29| NEW HOPE

UN F 20 NC Y 12/30/2020 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL F 33 OC Y 4/9/2021 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 24 VA Y 4/9/2021 |08| WOODHILL GAST

HL M 19 NJ Y 5/13/2021 |09| GRIER GAST

NL M 20 NC Y 5/25/2021 |30| MCADENVILLE

NL M 19 NC Y 6/17/2021 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

HL M 25 NJ Y 6/29/2021 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL F 19 NC Y 6/30/2021 |29| NEW HOPE

NL F 19 NC Y 7/12/2021 |13| RANLO

NL F 52 DC Y 7/27/2021 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 64 CA Y 8/17/2021 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 20 NC Y 9/21/2021 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN GAST

NL F 77 OC Y 9/24/2021 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

HL M 40 OC Y 11/12/2021 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 19 NC Y 11/8/2021 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 28 MI Y 12/3/2021 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL M 19 NC Y 12/13/2021 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2002 |24| |24|

N 1959 |46| |46|

N 1996 |26| |26|

N 1987 |32| |32|

N 1934 |31| |31|

N 1944 |17| |17|

N 1997 |09| |09|

N 1982 |32| |32|

N 1998 |45| |45|

N 1985 |25| |25|

N 1984 |14| |14|

N 1990 |32| |32|

N 1984 |29| |29|

N 1989 |24| |24|

N 1995 |15| |15|

N 1982 |30| |30|

N 2002 |10| |10|

N 1944 |41| |41|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 2002 |24| |24|

N 1978 |43| |43|

N 1942 |32| |32|

N 1988 |42| |42|

N 2001 |23| |23|

N 1983 |087| |087|

N 2001 |038| |038|

N 1976 |43| |43|

N 1999 |04| |04|

N 2001 |40| |40|

N 2002 |19| |19|

N 2002 |05| |05|

N 1963 |29| |29|

N 2002 |45| |45|

N 1989 |18| |18|

N 1998 |08| |08|

N 2003 |09| |09|

N 2002 |30| |30|

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 1997 |10| |10|

N 2003 |29| |29|

N 2003 |13| |13|

N 1970 |04| |04|

N 1958 |23| |23|

N 2002 |22| |22|

N 1945 |16| |16|

N 1982 |19| |19|

N 2003 |43| |43|

N 1994 |27| |27|

N 2003 |44| |44|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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35157
35158
35159
35160
35161
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YTD PC MASTER

BR249404 BR000249404 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7788943 A ACTIVE AV

BR249473 BR000249473 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789038 A ACTIVE AV

BR249475 BR000249475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789041 A ACTIVE AV

BR249545 BR000249545 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789156 A ACTIVE AV

BR249554 BR000249554 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789178 A ACTIVE AV

BR249593 BR000249593 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789231 A ACTIVE AV

BR25000 BR000025000 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 2321630 A ACTIVE A1

BR25391 BR000025391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2366460 A ACTIVE AP

BR26723 BR000026723 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2501730 A ACTIVE AV

BR27032 BR000027032 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 2533430 A ACTIVE AV

BR27745 BR000027745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2605415 A ACTIVE AV

BR28148 BR000028148 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2649180 A ACTIVE AV

BR28506 BR000028506 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 2693425 A ACTIVE AV

BR28888 BR000028888 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2725060 A ACTIVE AV

BR29067 BR000029067 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2747850 A ACTIVE AV

BR30161 BR000030161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 2868950 A ACTIVE AV

BR30490 BR000030490 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 2897270 A ACTIVE A1

BR33151 BR000033151 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 3177720 A ACTIVE AV

BR33583 BR000033583 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 3219800 A ACTIVE AV

BR33905 BR000033905 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 3251750 A ACTIVE A1

BR36077 BR000036077 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 3474605 A ACTIVE AV

BR36139 BR000036139 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 3483720 A ACTIVE A1

BR38671 BR000038671 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7509553 A ACTIVE AV

BR38854 BR000038854 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7510065 A ACTIVE AV

BR38910 BR000038910 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7510204 A ACTIVE AV

BR41524 BR000041524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7515263 A ACTIVE AP

BR42332 BR000042332 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7516668 A ACTIVE AV

BR42408 BR000042408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7516799 A ACTIVE AP

BR42682 BR000042682 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7517260 A ACTIVE AV

BR42722 BR000042722 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7517335 A ACTIVE AV

BR42756 BR000042756 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7517398 A ACTIVE AP

BR42927 BR000042927 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7517666 A ACTIVE AP

BR43436 BR000043436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7518515 A ACTIVE AV

BR43514 BR000043514 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7518651 A ACTIVE AP

BR44977 BR000044977 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7521115 A ACTIVE A1

BR45963 BR000045963 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7522807 A ACTIVE AP

BR46737 BR000046737 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7524109 A ACTIVE AV

BR46831 BR000046831 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7524237 A ACTIVE AV

BR48050 BR000048050 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7526138 A ACTIVE AV

BR49090 BR000049090 LIB REP LIB to REP 36 GASTON 7527745 A ACTIVE AV

BR49287 BR000049287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7528053 A ACTIVE AP

BR49972 BR000049972 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7529121 A ACTIVE AP

BR50467 BR000050467 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7529876 A ACTIVE AV

BR50473 BR000050473 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7529893 A ACTIVE AP

BR50474 BR000050474 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7529894 A ACTIVE AP

BR50986 BR000050986 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719065 A ACTIVE AV

BR53650 BR000053650 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7534601 A ACTIVE AV

BR54015 BR000054015 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7535119 A ACTIVE AP

BR54279 BR000054279 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7535505 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED ESTRADA AREVALO LIZBETH

VERIFIED SMITH NATHANIEL JACKSON

VERIFIED GINGLES KATEARA FRANCES

VERIFIED AUTEN MICHAEL GLENN

VERIFIED CHANEY AARON TRISTEN

VERIFIED CARPENTER BETHANIE KINDALL

UNVERIFIED MORGAN MELVIN VAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY KENNETH EUGENE

VERIFIED PAYNE JIMMY REID

VERIFIED PERKINS RICHARD EUGENE

VERIFIED PRICE LOUISE NICHOLS

VERIFIED RADFORD RUTH ANN

VERIFIED RAY COIT ROBINSON

VERIFIED RHINEHART KAREN GOUDELOCK

VERIFIED SAPP MARTHA RHYNE

VERIFIED RUTLEDGE RALPH MOORE

UNVERIFIED SCHULTZ PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED TODD DORIS OVERCASH

VERIFIED TERRY WILLIAM JAMES

UNVERIFIED TIDWELL KIMBERLY RAWLINGS

VERIFIED WILSON BETTY SNIPES

UNVERIFIED WILSON GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFIED BROOKS CATHY NAVEY

VERIFIED HUFFSTETLER NANCY COSTNER

VERIFIED LINEBERGER MICHAEL ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING LOMICK VERNELL PHILLIPS

VERIFIED BROOKS TROY LEIGHTON

VERIFICATION PENDING LOMICK MARLON EVERETTE

VERIFIED MURPH REBECCA MOORE

VERIFIED BROWN JAMES EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTON MICHAEL EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANTON JANET CLONINGER

VERIFIED DEHAVEN RUSSELL MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULK BILLY JOE

UNVERIFIED SHEHAN MICHAEL WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING STARNES MARTHA BROWN

VERIFIED BALLEW ROBERT MARION

VERIFIED WALLACE KIMBERLY BRONSON

VERIFIED FORBES ELIZABETH HODGES

VERIFIED SHOOK DARLENE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON ELLA BOWLES

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADSHAW AARON EUGENE

VERIFIED AGERTON BETTY HELMS

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRIS JANICE HOYLE

VERIFICATION PENDING PARRIS MARVIN LEIGHTON

VERIFIED SCHMIDLIN MICHEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED GRISSOM CHARLES KENNETH

VERIFICATION PENDING GARNETT LOIS MILLER

VERIFIED PAYNE DONALD JAMES

L M N O P Q
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1666  GREENVIEW DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1666 GREENVIEW DR

5449  GRAYSON RIDGE CT GASTONIA NC 28056 5449 GRAYSON RIDGE CT

5104  GREENLEAF CT   #LEAF MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5104 GREENLEAF CT # LEAF

231  LAKEVIEW DR BELMONT NC 28012 231 LAKEVIEW DR

2419  EMILY DR BELMONT NC 28012 2419 EMILY DR

5507  CANDLEWICK TRL GASTONIA NC 28056 5507 CANDLEWICK TRL

206  DAVIS RIVER RD BELMONT NC 28012 206 DAVIS RIVER RD

2459  JACOBS RD GASTONIA NC 28054 2459 JACOBS RD

206  HILLCREST DR BELMONT NC 28012 BOX 563

100  LAKEVIEW DR BELMONT NC 28012 100 LAKEVIEW DR

714  UPPER SPENCER MOUNTAIN RD STANLEY NC 28164 714 UPPER SPENCER MOUNTAIN RD

1241  MAYBERRY RD DALLAS NC 28034 1241 MAYBERRY RD

JR 2780  XRAY DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2780 XRAY DR

107  BOYD DR STANLEY NC 28164 107 BOYD DR

308  LINDEN CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 308 LINDEN CIR

607  SHADY LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 PO BOX 91

1207  HEATHERLOCH DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1207 HEATHERLOCH DR

401 N HAWTHORNE ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 401 N HAWTHORNE ST

JR 3234  GARDNER PARK DR GASTONIA NC 28054 3234 GARDNER PARK DR

4300  OLD FORGE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4300 OLD FORGE DR

2434  SANDLEWOOD DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2434 SANDLEWOOD DR

III 223  WILSON FARM RD GASTONIA NC 28056 223 WILSON FARM RD

300  WINDSONG DR GASTONIA NC 28056 300 WINDSONG DR

315  CATAWBA WINDS DR BELMONT NC 28012 315 CATAWBA WINDS DR

103  JAMES DR BELMONT NC 28012 103 JAMES DR

579  WOODCREST DR GASTONIA NC 28052 579 WOODCREST DR

300  WINDSONG DR GASTONIA NC 28056 300 WINDSONG DR

579  WOODCREST DR GASTONIA NC 28052 579 WOODCREST DR

417  COLLIER ST GASTONIA NC 28054 417 COLLIER ST

1532  CLOVERDALE LN GASTONIA NC 28052 1532 CLOVERDALE LN

4304  BEDFORDSHIRE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4304 BEDFORDSHIRE DR

4304  BEDFORDSHIRE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4304 BEDFORDSHIRE DR

JR 2010  SHANNON DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2010 SHANNON DR

1634  ELKHART CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 1634 ELKHART CIR

2517  WOODWYNN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2517 WOODWYNN DR

2924  GRAMPIAN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2924 GRAMPIAN DR

221  TOMBERLIN RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 221 TOMBERLIN RD

3206  GRANGE CT BELMONT NC 28012 3206 GRANGE CT

643  ARCHIE WHITESIDES RD GASTONIA NC 28052 643 ARCHIE WHITESIDES RD

5005  ROSEBORO CT   #C LOWELL NC 28098 5005 ROSEBORO CT # C

202  PINKNEY RD   #B DALLAS NC 28034 202 PINKNEY RD # B

1233  LOCHSHIRE LN GASTONIA NC 28054 1233 LOCHSHIRE LN

3221  ROBINWOOD RD GASTONIA NC 28054 3221 ROBINWOOD RD

812  KISER DAIRY RD DALLAS NC 28034 812 KISER DAIRY RD

812  KISER DAIRY RD DALLAS NC 28034 812 KISER DAIRY RD

6701 N BALTUSROL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6701 N BALTUSROL LN

JR 2608  ARMSTRONG CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 2608 ARMSTRONG CIR

1251 E HUDSON BLVD GASTONIA NC 28054 1251 E HUDSON BLVD

4400  WINDER TRL GASTONIA NC 28056 4400 WINDER TRL

R S T U V W
35183
35184
35185
35186
35187
35188
35189
35190
35191
35192
35193
35194
35195
35196
35197
35198
35199
35200
35201
35202
35203
35204
35205
35206
35207
35208
35209
35210
35211
35212
35213
35214
35215
35216
35217
35218
35219
35220
35221
35222
35223
35224
35225
35226
35227
35228
35229
35230
35231

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002778



YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046750368 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048306502 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7043493388 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048834996 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048254984 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7047476459 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7018299442 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7042020190 W

MCADENVILLE NC 28101 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048293996 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7042634445 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048610981 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7042638233 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7042634542 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048641898 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7048275299 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048645683 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048674202 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048254561 U

GASTONIA NC 28052 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048655315 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048618529 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048673333 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9805223140 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7047187791 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

LOWELL NC 28098 7048796264 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7044601957 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048668289 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048679652 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7049223891 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7049223891 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046917002 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048653344 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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35206
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35209
35210
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HL F 19 TX Y 12/15/2021 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 18 NC Y 12/17/2021 |29| NEW HOPE GAST

NL F 19 NC Y 12/19/2021 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2

NL M 19 NC Y 12/23/2021 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 18 NC Y 12/27/2021 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL F 19 NC Y 12/30/2021 |31| UNION

NL M 65 NC Y 9/24/1980 |27| SOUTH POINT

NL M 68 NC Y 3/24/1972 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 89 NC Y 10/4/1974 |25| BELMONT #3

NL M 68 NC Y 9/23/1975 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL F 73 NC Y 6/1/1982 |39| ALEXIS

NL F 75 NC Y 10/9/1972 |39| ALEXIS

NL M 88 NC Y 4/28/1962 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 73 NC Y 7/17/1976 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL F 63 NC Y 3/29/1978 |08| WOODHILL GAST

NL M 65 NC Y 7/12/1976 |44| STANLEY #2

NL F 83 MO Y 1/30/1974 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 70 NC Y 9/1/1977 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2 MTH

NL M 87 NC Y 9/28/1962 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL F 65 NC Y 8/13/1981 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL F 80 Y 9/7/1964 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL M 67 NC Y 12/6/1982 |31| UNION

NL F 73 NC Y 3/12/1986 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 77 NC Y 7/25/1997 |31| UNION

UN M 68 NC Y 3/24/1986 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 52 SC Y 3/23/1988 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 73 NC Y 8/15/1988 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 55 NC Y 8/12/1988 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 68 DC Y 8/22/1988 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

UN M 57 NC Y 9/28/1988 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 73 NC Y 10/3/1988 |31| UNION

NL F 69 NC Y 10/3/1988 |31| UNION

NL M 67 NC Y 10/5/1988 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 70 NC Y 10/7/1988 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 73 NC Y 10/8/1988 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 71 NC Y 8/14/1980 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 68 NC Y 10/7/1989 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 56 DC Y 9/29/1989 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 50 NC Y 3/6/1990 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN GAST

NL F 69 OH Y 5/31/1990 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL F 57 LA Y 6/16/1990 |40| DALLAS #1

NL M 66 NC Y 8/30/1990 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 83 NC Y 9/14/1990 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 77 NC Y 9/16/1990 |41| DALLAS #2

NL M 75 NC Y 9/16/1990 |41| DALLAS #2

NL M 67 Y 3/15/2022 |075| PCT 075 CLT

NL M 67 NC Y 4/8/1974 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

NL F 91 NC Y 4/12/1968 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 80 NC Y 10/12/1968 |29| NEW HOPE GAST
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GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S4 STLY4 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43
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109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

108 D DALLAS GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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35209
35210
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
35183
35184
35185
35186
35187
35188
35189
35190
35191
35192
35193
35194
35195
35196
35197
35198
35199
35200
35201
35202
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35204
35205
35206
35207
35208
35209
35210
35211
35212
35213
35214
35215
35216
35217
35218
35219
35220
35221
35222
35223
35224
35225
35226
35227
35228
35229
35230
35231

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002783



YTD PC MASTER

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35183
35184
35185
35186
35187
35188
35189
35190
35191
35192
35193
35194
35195
35196
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35209
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |17| |17|

N 2004 |29| |29|

N 2003 |46| |46|

N 2003 |23| |23|

N 2004 |23| |23|

N 2003 |31| |31|

N 1957 |27| |27|

N 1954 |18| |18|

N 1933 |25| |25|

N 1954 |23| |23|

N 1949 |39| |39|

N 1947 |39| |39|

N 1934 |12| |12|

N 1949 |44| |44|

N 1959 |08| |08|

N 1957 |44| |44|

N 1939 |17| |17|

N 1952 |46| |46|

N 1935 |18| |18|

N 1957 |18| |18|

N 1942 |12| |12|

N 1955 |31| |31|

N 1949 |16| |16|

N 1945 |31| |31|

N 1954 |27| |27|

N 1970 |19| |19|

N 1949 |16| |16|

N 1967 |19| |19|

N 1954 |14| |14|

N 1965 |04| |04|

N 1949 |31| |31|

N 1953 |31| |31|

N 1955 |17| |17|

N 1952 |15| |15|

N 1949 |12| |12|

N 1951 |17| |17|

N 1954 |26| |26|

N 1966 |28| |28|

N 1972 |22| |22|

N 1953 |32| |32|

N 1965 |40| |40|

N 1956 |17| |17|

N 1939 |17| |17|

N 1945 |41| |41|

N 1947 |41| |41|

N 1955 |075| |075|

N 1955 |14| |14|

N 1931 |17| |17|

N 1942 |29| |29|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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35201
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35209
35210
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YTD PC MASTER

BR55026 BR000055026 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7536622 A ACTIVE AV

BR55101 BR000055101 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790611 A ACTIVE AV

BR56164 BR000056164 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7538271 A ACTIVE AV

BR56352 BR000056352 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7538526 A ACTIVE AV

BR56640 BR000056640 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7538914 A ACTIVE AP

BR58862 BR000058862 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7541811 A ACTIVE AV

BR60661 BR000060661 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7544277 A ACTIVE AV

BR61082 BR000061082 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7544813 A ACTIVE AV

BR61780 BR000061780 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7757579 A ACTIVE AV

BR62264 BR000062264 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7546353 A ACTIVE AV

BR62818 BR000062818 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7547078 A ACTIVE AV

BR66037 BR000066037 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7551173 A ACTIVE AV

BR66718 BR000066718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7552054 A ACTIVE AV

BR67071 BR000067071 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7552501 A ACTIVE AV

BR67320 BR000067320 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7552820 A ACTIVE AP

BR69300 BR000069300 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000511944 A ACTIVE A1

BR69634 BR000069634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7555573 A ACTIVE AV

BR70600 BR000070600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7556675 A ACTIVE AV

BR7249 BR000007249 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 528330 A ACTIVE AV

BR73375 BR000073375 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7559824 A ACTIVE AV

BR73523 BR000073523 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7559983 A ACTIVE A1

BR74239 BR000074239 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7560802 A ACTIVE AP

BR75575 BR000075575 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7562283 A ACTIVE AV

BR76296 BR000076296 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7563105 A ACTIVE AV

BR79032 BR000079032 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7566176 A ACTIVE AV

BR81109 BR000081109 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7568504 A ACTIVE AP

BR81854 BR000081854 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7569330 A ACTIVE AP

BR81950 BR000081950 REP LIB REP to LIB 36 GASTON 7569437 A ACTIVE AP

BR81988 BR000081988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7569476 A ACTIVE AV

BR83105 BR000083105 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7570715 A ACTIVE AP

BR84644 BR000084644 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7572415 A ACTIVE A1

BR85429 BR000085429 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7573270 A ACTIVE AV

BR85991 BR000085991 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7573889 A ACTIVE A1

BR87241 BR000087241 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7575266 A ACTIVE AV

BR88427 BR000088427 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7576553 A ACTIVE AV

BR90028 BR000090028 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7578278 A ACTIVE AV

BR90218 BR000090218 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7578478 A ACTIVE AV

BR91311 BR000091311 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7579682 A ACTIVE AV

BR94504 BR000094504 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7583093 A ACTIVE AV

BR9634 BR000009634 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7706454 A ACTIVE AV

BR96638 BR000096638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7585370 A ACTIVE AP

BR96834 BR000096834 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713684 A ACTIVE AV

BR97450 BR000097450 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7586235 A ACTIVE AP

BR97636 BR000097636 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7586428 A ACTIVE AV

BR98089 BR000098089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7586902 A ACTIVE AV

BR99461 BR000099461 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7588376 A ACTIVE AV

BW64869 BW000064869 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000526747 A ACTIVE AV

BY209290 BY000209290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000019202 A ACTIVE A1

BY209540 BY000209540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000019201 A ACTIVE A1

A B C D E F G H I J K
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35255
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35257
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED LEDFORD LESLIE SCOTT

VERIFIED CLONINGER BONNIE WHITAKER

VERIFIED CHITWOOD JAMES WAYNE

VERIFIED WRIGHT BRYAN SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING FAULK ELIZABETH BARTLETT

VERIFIED QUINN PRISCILLA KENDRICK

VERIFIED BAILES DEBORAH JEAN

VERIFIED BLACK KATHLENE HELMS

VERIFIED ESSICK CATHERINE MCPHERSON

VERIFIED ELDRETH NANCY RICHARDSON

VERIFIED RUCKMAN KRIS ELLER

VERIFIED HOPKINS TOMMY JOE

VERIFIED BARKLEY KAREN HELMS

VERIFIED MCDONALD KRISTIE DEANN

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILLIPS JAMES RODNEY

UNVERIFIED WEST CHESTER RAY

VERIFIED MENDEZ DEBRA JEAN

VERIFIED BRAZIL FRANKIE WOODS

VERIFIED CALVERT LOYD DONALD

VERIFIED BROWN AMY LYNN

UNVERIFIED DAVIS BEVERLY NECOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOHNSON KIMBERLY OWENS

VERIFIED DAVIS VICKY DENISE

VERIFIED MCPHERSON LESLIE YOUNG

VERIFIED STEGER TAMARA B

VERIFICATION PENDING STEGER PAUL JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING GHASSEMI SHAHROKH

VERIFICATION PENDING HUITT KATRICIA SCOTT

VERIFIED LYNCH STEPHEN EVERETT

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN DELORES ANN

UNVERIFIED PRESSLEY TONIA HOLDEN

VERIFIED HUFFSTETLER JOSEPH NATHANIEL

UNVERIFIED WILSON SUSAN BLAYLOCK

VERIFIED WYATT CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED QUEEN EMILY GEORGETTE

VERIFIED MONROE WESLEY ALLEN

VERIFIED COMBS NATHAN DAVID

VERIFIED STROUPE LAURA WALKER

VERIFIED LONG ASHLEY HEFFNER

VERIFIED COX TAMMY LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING KISTLER SAMUEL ANDREW

VERIFIED HEFFNER CAROLYN FEIGELMAN

VERIFICATION PENDING GOULD DENISE SARK

VERIFIED ALLEN EVERETT DAVID

VERIFIED EFIRD COLEMAN COWDEN

VERIFIED JENKINS SHERRY DAWN

VERIFIED BUCKLEY JOSEANE SANTIAGO

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS EMILY COLVIN

UNVERIFIED WILLIAMS JAMES DAVIS

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

2472  KINMERE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2472 KINMERE DR

5002  LITTLE MOUNTAIN RD GASTONIA NC 28056 5002 LITTLE MOUNTAIN RD

210  BRIDGE ST LOWELL NC 28098 210 BRIDGE ST

202  BLANCHE AVE BELMONT NC 28012 PO BOX 346

1634  ELKHART CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 1634 ELKHART CIR

4001  DONATELLO LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 4001 DONATELLO LN

1205  ARMSTRONG RD BELMONT NC 28012 1205 ARMSTRONG RD

5  HILLSIDE DR STANLEY NC 28164 PO BOX 204

1398  ABBEY PLACE DR BELMONT NC 28012 1398 ABBEY PLACE DR

2608  WOODWYNN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2608 WOODWYNN DR

111  ELIZABETH CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 111 ELIZABETH CT

SR 2639  CROWDERS CREEK RD GASTONIA NC 28052 2639 CROWDERS CREEK RD

2504  GASTON DAY SCHOOL RD GASTONIA NC 28056 2504 GASTON DAY SCHOOL RD

214  TENTH ST CRAMERTON NC 28032 214 TENTH ST

109  STROUPE RD   #G GASTONIA NC 28056 109 STROUPE RD # G

II 6606  OLD REID RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6606 OLD REID RD

106  DORIE DR BELMONT NC 28012 106 DORIE DR

1512  MCCORMICK AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1512 MCCORMICK AVE

JR 425 W BUCKOAK ST STANLEY NC 28164 425 W BUCKOAK ST

4011  BROWN DR BELMONT NC 28012 4011 BROWN DR

4500  STONE MOUNTAIN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 4500 STONE MOUNTAIN DR

722  FORESTBROOK DR GASTONIA NC 28056 722 FORESTBROOK DR

2404  JACKSON ST BELMONT NC 28012 2404 JACKSON ST

706  ALEXIS HIGH SHOALS RD DALLAS NC 28034 PO BOX 57

7408  GABERDINE CT CRAMERTON NC 28032 7408 GABERDINE CT

7408  GABERDINE CT CRAMERTON NC 28032 7408 GABERDINE CT

14320  LUCIA RIVERBEND HWY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 14320 LUCIA RIVERBEND HWY

4220  FROSTWOOD DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4220 FROSTWOOD DR

1522  AUTEN RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1522 AUTEN RD

4200  FORBES RD   #301 GASTONIA NC 28054 4200 FORBES RD # 301

118  HICKORY GROVE RD MCADENVILLE NC 28101 118 HICKORY GROVE RD

2028  KNOTTY PINE TRL GASTONIA NC 28056 2028 KNOTTY PINE TRL

223  WILSON FARM RD GASTONIA NC 28056 223 WILSON FARM RD

305  CONSERVANCY DR BELMONT NC 28012 305 CONSERVANCY DR

1605  HERITAGE RIDGE CT DALLAS NC 28034 1605 HERITAGE RIDGE CT

5017  DUNCAN LN GASTONIA NC 28056 5017 DUNCAN LN

612  SUMMEROW RD STANLEY NC 28164 612 SUMMEROW RD

2004  JENKINS DAIRY RD GASTONIA NC 28052 2004 JENKINS DAIRY RD

1613  HERITAGE RIDGE CT DALLAS NC 28034 1613 HERITAGE RIDGE CT

597  TRYON PL GASTONIA NC 28054 222 S CHESTNUT ST

1010 S MAIN ST MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1010 S MAIN ST

12930  DORMAN RD   #156 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12930 DORMAN RD # 156

2391  ERIKA LN GASTONIA NC 28056 2391 ERIKA LN

2712  WYNEWOOD CT GASTONIA NC 28056 2712 WYNEWOOD CT

2522  SHEFFIELD DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2522 SHEFFIELD DR

312  OLD PEACH ORCHARD RD GASTONIA NC 28052 312 OLD PEACH ORCHARD RD

4016  TEW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4016 TEW CT

11522  INNES CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11522 INNES CT

11522  INNES CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11522 INNES CT
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35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002788



YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048191221 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 U

LOWELL NC 28098 W

BELMONT NC 280120346 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7048252708 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7046618971 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7045621012 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048672975 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7042630649 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 9803292698 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046893594 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9803187280 B

STANLEY NC 28164 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7044913579 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7045246437 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044496822 B

BELMONT NC 28012 W

ALEXIS NC 28006 7049134901 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046786252 I

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046282397 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048199889 W

MCADENVILLE NC 28101 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046912312 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7042004674 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7046898966 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046483215 W

STANLEY NC 28164 9805222135 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 9803203472 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7049230568 W

GASTONIA NC 280547176 7048686551 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7045787612 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7045744280 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048109652 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7048696385 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
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35258
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 55 NC Y 3/7/1991 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

UN U 55 Y 2/23/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2

NL M 73 NC Y 10/3/1991 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL M 50 NC Y 10/8/1991 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 71 TX Y 11/30/1991 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 73 NC Y 10/2/1976 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 69 NC Y 6/12/1992 |27| SOUTH POINT

NL F 63 NC Y 2/4/1984 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 56 MD Y 12/30/2019 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 71 NC Y 9/28/1992 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL M 59 NC Y 9/29/1992 |44| STANLEY #2

NL M 68 NC Y 10/2/1992 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN

NL F 70 NC Y 4/6/1984 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 55 NC Y 10/2/1993 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 57 NC Y 10/6/1993 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 55 NC Y 4/24/2019 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL F 69 NC Y 10/5/1994 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 60 SC Y 1/17/1995 |09| GRIER GAST

NL M 70 NC Y 6/28/1976 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL F 50 PA Y 8/10/1995 |24| BELMONT #2

NL F 49 NC Y 8/5/1995 |13| RANLO RNL

NL F 52 NC Y 9/15/1995 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 45 NC Y 10/21/1995 |25| BELMONT #3 BLMT

NL F 47 NC Y 1/1/1996 |39| ALEXIS

NL F 59 NC Y 6/10/1996 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 57 NY Y 8/8/1996 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 64 OC Y 8/22/1996 |42| LUCIA

NL F 47 NC Y 9/6/1996 |31| UNION

NL M 44 NC Y 9/12/1996 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 66 NC Y 9/25/1996 |17| ROBINSON #2

NL F 59 NC Y 10/4/1996 |30| MCADENVILLE MCAD

NL M 49 NC Y 10/6/1996 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 65 NC Y 10/9/1996 |31| UNION

NL M 50 NC Y 12/5/1996 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL F 47 NC Y 2/19/1997 |40| DALLAS #1

NL M 45 NC Y 7/2/1997 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 47 NC Y 7/14/1997 |39| ALEXIS

NL F 47 NC Y 9/4/1997 |05| HEALTH CENTER GAST

NL F 44 NC Y 3/9/1998 |40| DALLAS #1

NL F 58 NC Y 8/19/2015 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 52 NC Y 7/21/1998 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 80 NC Y 2/2/2022 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 67 MI Y 8/31/1998 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN M 80 NC Y 8/21/1998 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 53 NC Y 9/28/1998 |14| GARDNER PARK GAST

NL F 49 NC Y 11/20/1998 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN GAST

HL F 41 OC Y 7/31/2019 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 76 NC Y 9/16/2010 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL M 74 PA Y 9/16/2010 |140| PCT 140 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S4 STLY4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

RANLO 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

MCADENVILLE 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002791



YTD PC MASTER

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
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YTD PC MASTER

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

RNL RANLO 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MCAD MCADENVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1967 |16| |16|

N 1967 |17| |17|

N 1949 |32| |32|

N 1972 |26| |26|

N 1951 |15| |15|

N 1949 |42| |42|

N 1953 |27| |27|

N 1959 |43| |43|

N 1966 |24| |24|

N 1951 |12| |12|

N 1963 |44| |44|

N 1954 |22| |22|

N 1952 |16| |16|

N 1967 |28| |28|

N 1965 |15| |15|

N 1967 |076| |076|

N 1953 |27| |27|

N 1962 |09| |09|

N 1952 |44| |44|

N 1972 |24| |24|

N 1973 |13| |13|

N 1970 |16| |16|

N 1977 |25| |25|

N 1975 |39| |39|

N 1963 |28| |28|

N 1965 |28| |28|

N 1958 |42| |42|

N 1975 |31| |31|

N 1978 |12| |12|

N 1956 |17| |17|

N 1963 |30| |30|

N 1973 |15| |15|

N 1957 |31| |31|

N 1972 |29| |29|

N 1975 |40| |40|

N 1977 |15| |15|

N 1975 |39| |39|

N 1975 |05| |05|

N 1978 |40| |40|

N 1964 |17| |17|

N 1970 |26| |26|

N 1942 |231| |231|

N 1955 |15| |15|

N 1942 |16| |16|

N 1969 |14| |14|

N 1973 |22| |22|

N 1981 |227| |227|

N 1946 |140| |140|

N 1948 |140| |140|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272
35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
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YTD PC MASTER

BY20991 BY000020991 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725077 A ACTIVE AP

BY332911 BY000332911 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000199383 A ACTIVE AV

BY349862 BY000349862 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000097940 A ACTIVE AV

BY355605 BY000355605 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7726701 A ACTIVE AV

BY388066 BY000388066 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711586 A ACTIVE AV

BY391391 BY000391391 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724737 A ACTIVE AP

BY482149 BY000482149 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000127305 A ACTIVE AV

BY486969 BY000486969 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714648 A ACTIVE AV

BY513860 BY000513860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713873 A ACTIVE AV

BY523130 BY000523130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717910 A ACTIVE AV

BY547479 BY000547479 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000635046 A ACTIVE AV

BY550538 BY000550538 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717045 A ACTIVE AP

BY564113 BY000564113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724709 A ACTIVE AP

BY565468 BY000565468 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000508907 A ACTIVE AV

BY572607 BY000572607 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713354 A ACTIVE AV

BY580853 BY000580853 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717728 A ACTIVE AV

BY588079 BY000588079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725906 A ACTIVE AN

BY600123 BY000600123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789774 A ACTIVE AV

BY622072 BY000622072 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716126 A ACTIVE AV

BY625783 BY000625783 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789590 A ACTIVE AV

BY625947 BY000625947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000335778 A ACTIVE AV

BY628223 BY000628223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000476219 A ACTIVE AV

BY641769 BY000641769 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711473 A ACTIVE AV

BY689559 BY000689559 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717742 A ACTIVE AV

BY704677 BY000704677 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7762342 A ACTIVE AV

BY708669 BY000708669 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713962 A ACTIVE AV

BY716155 BY000716155 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792277 A ACTIVE AP

BY729298 BY000729298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718731 A ACTIVE AV

CB83608 CB000083608 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710837 A ACTIVE AV

CC127329 CC000127329 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714650 A ACTIVE AV

CC130128 CC000130128 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717312 A ACTIVE AP

CC133941 CC000133941 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000633834 A ACTIVE AV

CC134087 CC000134087 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714170 A ACTIVE AV

CC138727 CC000138727 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719349 A ACTIVE AV

CC153486 CC000153486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790484 A ACTIVE AV

CC67893 CC000067893 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715350 A ACTIVE AV

CG105465 CG000105465 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000150585 A ACTIVE AP

CG111450 CG000111450 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719117 A ACTIVE AV

CG122568 CG000122568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000358752 A ACTIVE AV

CG133882 CG000133882 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000491130 A ACTIVE AV

CG144019 CG000144019 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000582991 A ACTIVE AV

CG144725 CG000144725 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790026 A ACTIVE AV

CG144766 CG000144766 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790876 A ACTIVE AV

CG150781 CG000150781 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724721 A ACTIVE AP

CG151200 CG000151200 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716963 A ACTIVE AP

CG152814 CG000152814 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712863 A ACTIVE AV

CG161849 CG000161849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712635 A ACTIVE AV

CG162298 CG000162298 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711055 A ACTIVE AV

CG165415 CG000165415 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725500 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUGLAS LAURA LEATHERWOOD

VERIFIED MCFADDEN TENILLE RACHELLE BARNES

VERIFIED KRAPER EMILY CULP

VERIFIED CHRISTIAN-TATE SUPERIOR LUWANN

VERIFIED KLINE STEPHANIE CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING BYRD CAMERON TYLER

VERIFIED PUTNAM THERESA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DESANTES JESSICA MARGARET

VERIFIED KELLER BRITTNEY LYNNE

VERIFIED GORDON KEISHA CHARISSE

VERIFIED HARDRICT KYLE ROSS

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHMIDT MARY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GREEN LAMONT DIJANTI

VERIFIED MCKOY DESTINY JANEA

VERIFIED CHRISTY CARLEIGH KRAEER FERGUSON

VERIFIED JONES TEONCE MATTHEW ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED NEW SMITH DEJUAN TYSHYN

VERIFIED MATTHEWS DONTAVIUS DESHAWN

VERIFIED WILLIAMS STANISHA NATRICE

VERIFIED ALEXANDER PETER

VERIFIED NORTHCUTT BRITTANY SIMONE

VERIFIED TORRES VALERIA

VERIFIED SMITH VICTORIA DAPHNE

VERIFIED ABRAHAM MARIAH RENA

VERIFIED WILSON DESTINY FARRELL

VERIFIED BARRERA ERIKA JUDITH

VERIFICATION PENDING JONES JOHNNY DALE

VERIFIED ABDULRAHEEM AMIR JOSEF

VERIFIED RECTOR MADALYN CAROLINE

VERIFIED ZITO NICHOLAS WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING ZIEGENFUSS STEPHEN CAIN

VERIFIED MADDOX CODY PHILLIP

VERIFIED HUGGINS BRADLEY MICHAEL

VERIFIED ZIEGENFUSS MASON WAYNE

VERIFIED DELUCA JOSEPH AIDEN

VERIFIED KILPATRICK KRISTIN ALICIA

VERIFICATION PENDING TRIPP SHARECA LA TOYSHA

VERIFIED WILLIAMS SHANE THOMAS

VERIFIED TODD STEPHEN ROBERT

VERIFIED SWEENEY ASHLEIGH MASON

VERIFIED PARRISH MELISSA EMILY

VERIFIED CALDWELL SAMUEL CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED KILBY JARROD AUSTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING BRANDT LINDA SUE

VERIFICATION PENDING ZIROS ZACHARY DAVID

VERIFIED WARREN CONSTANCE CRISP

VERIFIED PASCO MARIE DIANE

VERIFIED DAY CLAUDIA REINHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING KINKER JENNA JO

L M N O P Q
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329
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YTD PC MASTER

4015  LUMINARY WAY   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 4015 LUMINARY WAY # 307

16005  DUVAL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 16005 DUVAL DR

2636  INVERNESS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2636 INVERNESS RD

726  OVERLOOK RD LOWELL NC 28098 726 OVERLOOK RD

9607  GREEN GABLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 9607 GREEN GABLE CT

210 N CHURCH ST   #1505 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 210 N CHURCH ST # 1505

407  TRAFALGAR PL MATTHEWS NC 28105 407 TRAFALGAR PL

106 N LAUREL AVE   #118 CHARLOTTE NC 28207 106 N LAUREL AVE # 118

620 N CHURCH ST   #1705 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 620 N CHURCH ST # 1705

6821  FERNWOOD DR   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6821 FERNWOOD DR # F

10437  HUGUE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28214 118 W LEE AVE

15003  KINNEGAL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15003 KINNEGAL LN

512 N COLLEGE ST   #901 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 512 N COLLEGE ST # 901

936  BEXTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28273 936 BEXTON ST

808  HAWTHORNE LN   #411 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 808 HAWTHORNE LN # 411

7419  BEACON HILL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7419 BEACON HILL LN

1605  PORTER BRANCH DR   #302 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1605 PORTER BRANCH DR # 302

9723  TEA GARDEN DR GASTONIA NC 28056 9723 TEA GARDEN DR

6925  FERNWOOD DR   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6925 FERNWOOD DR # H

5104  PORTICO PL BELMONT NC 28012 5104 PORTICO PL

16045  FIELDSTONE TRCE CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16045 FIELDSTONE TRCE

3015  POTOMAC RIVER PKWY CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3015 POTOMAC RIVER PKWY

7024  WALLACE RD   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7024 WALLACE RD # B

626 N GRAHAM ST   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 626 N GRAHAM ST # 306

14407  LUCIA RIVERBEND HWY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 14407 LUCIA RIVERBEND HWY

4925  CURTISWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28213 4925 CURTISWOOD DR

1830  HARTFORD DR GASTONIA NC 28052 1830 HARTFORD DR

17421  SARANITA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 2902 QUEENSTOWN CIR

4919  RAYMOND PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4919 RAYMOND PL

847  SHADOW ELM DR   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28209 847 SHADOW ELM DR # I

10109  PLUM CREEK LN   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10109 PLUM CREEK LN # F

1325  MATHESON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1325 MATHESON AVE

8512  LOXTON CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8512 LOXTON CIR

10109  PLUM CREEK LN   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10109 PLUM CREEK LN # F

110  DRAKE ST GASTONIA NC 28052 110 DRAKE ST

16519  LAKESIDE VIEW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16519 LAKESIDE VIEW LN

8215  CARTER CREEK DR   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 8215 CARTER CREEK DR # 201

1528  MERRIMAN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1528 MERRIMAN AVE

10837  MOUNT HOLLY RD   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10837 MOUNT HOLLY RD # 3

10247  HUGUE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3245 REID AVE

8314  RAMATH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 8314 RAMATH DR

204  UNDERWOOD DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 204 UNDERWOOD DR

1000  PALISADES CIR   #102 BELMONT NC 28012 1000 PALISADES CIR # 102

6805  WALNUT BRANCH LN   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6805 WALNUT BRANCH LN # 301

8601  SHARONBROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8601 SHARONBROOK DR

423 N CHURCH ST   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28202 423 N CHURCH ST # C

817  PARK CENTER DR   #306 MATTHEWS NC 28105 817 PARK CENTER DR # 306

1618  CHATHAM AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1618 CHATHAM AVE

4015  CRAFT ST   #5207 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 4015 CRAFT ST # 5207

R S T U V W
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002798



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

LOWELL NC 28098 3365083520 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

BESSEMER CITY NC 280162025 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 8035247810 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 O

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

APT 2G GREENSBORO NC 274077395 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 2163766070 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282087168 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7048814392 W

BELMONT NC 28012 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002799



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 58 NC Y 3/30/2022 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 40 NC Y 4/3/2014 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 39 NC Y 7/18/2012 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 40 NC Y 11/8/2016 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL U 38 Y 1/14/2022 |096| PCT 096 CLT

UN M 36 NC Y 3/28/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

HL F 34 Y 9/24/2012 |217| PCT 217 MAT

UN F 34 Y 2/10/2022 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 34 PA Y 2/3/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN F 45 NY Y 3/4/2022 |085| PCT 085 CLT

UN M 39 Y 10/7/2020 |224| PCT 224 CLT

UN F 71 Y 2/28/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN M 47 Y 3/28/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 31 NC Y 3/29/2019 |077| PCT 077 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 1/31/2022 |109| PCT 109 CLT

UN M 28 NC Y 3/4/2022 |068| PCT 068 CLT

UN M 29 NC Y 4/5/2022 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 28 Y 1/22/2022 |31| UNION GAST

UN F 34 Y 2/21/2022 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL U 79 Y 1/12/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 29 Y 8/18/2016 |229| PCT 229 UNI

HL F 26 FL Y 10/12/2018 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

UN F 35 Y 1/13/2022 |117| PCT 117 CLT

UN F 24 MD Y 3/4/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 27 GA Y 4/20/2020 |42| LUCIA

UN F 25 Y 2/5/2022 |028| PCT 028 CLT

NL M 50 Y 4/2/2022 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

UN M 23 Y 3/11/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 25 NC Y 1/10/2022 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 42 NC Y 2/10/2022 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL M 30 NC Y 3/1/2022 |129| PCT 129 PVL

NL M 26 Y 10/6/2020 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL U 26 Y 2/6/2022 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 31 NC Y 3/16/2022 |129| PCT 129 PVL

NL M 24 NC N 2/17/2022 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL F 45 NC Y 2/15/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 46 NC Y 10/31/2012 |099| PCT 099 CLT

UN M 34 OH Y 3/15/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 67 PA Y 10/10/2016 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL F 31 NC Y 1/2/2019 |224| PCT 224 CLT

NL F 28 Y 4/21/2020 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL M 30 NC Y 2/1/2022 |42| LUCIA

UN U 29 Y 3/6/2022 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

UN F 74 OH Y 3/29/2022 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL U 28 Y 2/26/2022 |097| PCT 097 CLT

NL F 27 NY Y 1/26/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

HL F 25 NY Y 1/25/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

UN F 70 Y 1/11/2022 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL F 25 Y 4/1/2022 |052| PCT 052 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002800



YTD PC MASTER

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002801



YTD PC MASTER

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

110 G GASTONIA GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

110 G GASTONIA GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002802



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002803



YTD PC MASTER

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002804



YTD PC MASTER

N 1964 |200| |200|

N 1982 |229| |229|

N 1983 |074| |074|

N 1982 |32| |32|

N 1984 |096| |096|

N 1986 |011| |011|

N 1988 |217| |217|

N 1988 |002| |002|

N 1988 |011| |011|

N 1977 |085| |085|

N 1983 |224| |224|

N 1951 |229| |229|

N 1975 |013| |013|

N 1991 |077| |077|

N 1993 |109| |109|

N 1994 |068| |068|

N 1993 |229| |229|

N 1994 |31| |31|

N 1988 |085| |085|

N 1943 |28| |28|

N 1993 |229| |229|

N 1996 |078.1| |078.1|

N 1987 |117| |117|

N 1998 |011| |011|

N 1995 |42| |42|

N 1997 |028| |028|

N 1972 |04| |04|

N 1999 |229| |229|

N 1997 |034| |034|

N 1980 |051| |051|

N 1992 |129| |129|

N 1996 |044| |044|

N 1996 |200| |200|

N 1991 |129| |129|

N 1998 |06| |06|

N 1977 |229| |229|

N 1976 |099| |099|

N 1988 |022| |022|

N 1955 |224| |224|

N 1991 |224| |224|

N 1994 |085| |085|

N 1992 |42| |42|

N 1993 |24| |24|

N 1948 |137| |137|

N 1994 |097| |097|

N 1995 |011| |011|

N 1997 |217| |217|

N 1952 |015| |015|

N 1997 |052| |052|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316
35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002805



YTD PC MASTER

CG167134 CG000167134 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724350 A ACTIVE AP

CG182737 CG000182737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725142 A ACTIVE AP

CG190333 CG000190333 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7758931 A ACTIVE AV

CG191228 CG000191228 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710506 A ACTIVE AV

CG90121 CG000090121 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790412 A ACTIVE AV

CG93270 CG000093270 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000692012 A ACTIVE AV

CH35945 CH000035945 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7715680 A ACTIVE AV

CH40652 CH000040652 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000047549 A ACTIVE AV

CH50190 CH000050190 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000606758 A ACTIVE AV

CH52293 CH000052293 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7721117 A ACTIVE AV

CH54981 CH000054981 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714875 A ACTIVE AV

CJ152916 CJ000152916 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789369 A ACTIVE AV

CJ196017 CJ000196017 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789277 A ACTIVE AV

CJ87745 CJ000087745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000341081 A ACTIVE AV

CL45537 CL000045537 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715125 A ACTIVE AV

CL52581 CL000052581 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000497802 A ACTIVE AV

CN33236 CN000033236 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790760 A ACTIVE AV

CN42169 CN000042169 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000430031 A ACTIVE A1

CN52125 CN000052125 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999946091 A ACTIVE AV

CN68056 CN000068056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000371160 A ACTIVE AV

CN71749 CN000071749 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718882 A ACTIVE AV

CN77188 CN000077188 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000288784 A ACTIVE AV

CN78818 CN000078818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790822 A ACTIVE AV

CN79576 CN000079576 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789361 A ACTIVE AV

CN82402 CN000082402 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723931 A ACTIVE AV

CN82500 CN000082500 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000543885 A ACTIVE AV

CN85966 CN000085966 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7759351 A ACTIVE AP

CN86730 CN000086730 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 36 GASTON 7750762 A ACTIVE AV

CN96576 CN000096576 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7792031 A ACTIVE AP

CT51587 CT000051587 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790169 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000277 CW001000277 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000144202 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000662 CW001000662 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7791611 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000766 CW001000766 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000144856 A ACTIVE AV

CW1000854 CW001000854 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000671647 A ACTIVE AV

CW1002072 CW001002072 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790427 A ACTIVE AV

CW1004093 CW001004093 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000149977 A ACTIVE AV

CW1004836 CW001004836 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725406 A ACTIVE AP

CW1005016 CW001005016 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000151389 A ACTIVE AV

CW1005021 CW001005021 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000151395 A ACTIVE AP

CW100650 CW000100650 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 395613 A ACTIVE AV

CW1009291 CW001009291 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000157467 A ACTIVE AV

CW1009922 CW001009922 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000158192 A ACTIVE AP

CW1010216 CW001010216 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000158521 A ACTIVE AV

CW1010928 CW001010928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000159312 A ACTIVE AV

CW1011172 CW001011172 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000159617 A ACTIVE AP

CW1011187 CW001011187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000159636 A ACTIVE AV

CW1012030 CW001012030 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000160651 A ACTIVE AP

CW1012233 CW001012233 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717137 A ACTIVE AP

CW1013794 CW001013794 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000162757 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
35330
35331
35332
35333
35334
35335
35336
35337
35338
35339
35340
35341
35342
35343
35344
35345
35346
35347
35348
35349
35350
35351
35352
35353
35354
35355
35356
35357
35358
35359
35360
35361
35362
35363
35364
35365
35366
35367
35368
35369
35370
35371
35372
35373
35374
35375
35376
35377
35378

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002806



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING YOST ALLY MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING MACEDO BENITEZ KARINA MICHELLE

VERIFIED HAY TREVOR MICHAEL

VERIFIED BURKEEN TIMOTHY JARED

VERIFIED KING HEATHER DE ANN

VERIFIED EDWARDS JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED ALLMAN CATHERINE ANNJENETTE

VERIFIED BRADFORD TEEJAY WILLIAM

VERIFIED GARCIA SALAZAR JAMES

VERIFIED WILLIAMS DEBBIE LEE

VERIFIED GIBSON ALEX CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED CORNWELL MICHAEL AUSTIN

VERIFIED ANDERSON CHRISTI THOMPSON

VERIFIED NORFLEET LILLIE JOYNER

VERIFIED DORSETT ANTHONY DELTRES

VERIFIED BRITT NOAH THOMAS

VERIFIED GEDDIE EDGAR MCPHAIL

UNVERIFIED DEAN SHIRLEY VIRGINIA

VERIFIED WOOD KIMBERLY RUTH

VERIFIED WOODS ROBERT PAUL

VERIFIED HUDSPETH LEIGH AIDEN

VERIFIED GIORDANO DANIEL THOMAS

VERIFIED TAYLOR COREY LOGAN

VERIFIED WORRELL SARA NICOLE

VERIFIED DAVIS KAYCE MARIE

VERIFIED LACKEY IDA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING HYATT JOHN EDWARD

VERIFIED AGUIRRE BETSY

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON NOELLE FAITH

VERIFIED BELLAMY MARY KATHLEEN

VERIFIED PERRY LATOYA TAMIKA

VERIFIED HENDERSON NATALIE BOONE

VERIFIED JONES EDWIN LUKE

VERIFIED RICE WALTER PAUL LOUIS

VERIFIED THOMPSON AUSTYN LOUANN

VERIFIED BINGLEY DANZAR LACHELL

VERIFICATION PENDING RATCLIFFE ERYN

VERIFIED COUNIHAN JOSHUA CHAD

VERIFICATION PENDING COUNIHAN ALICIA NOELLE

VERIFIED LAWING PHYLLIS TURNER

VERIFIED HOWER HUDSON BROOKS

VERIFICATION PENDING SALVADOR LYNN MEGAN

VERIFIED ELLIOTT COURTNEY GAYLE

VERIFIED WORD ALVINITRA ALIERA

VERIFICATION PENDING HANLINE JOHN

VERIFIED MENDIOLA MA SANTA NUCUM

VERIFICATION PENDING HANDY MICHAEL JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING SWAIM KATARINA SINCLAIR

VERIFIED FERGUSON ANDREW GRAHAM
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YTD PC MASTER

558 E STONEWALL ST   #404 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 558 E STONEWALL ST # 404

2544  WEDDINGTON AVE   #2241 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 2544 WEDDINGTON AVE # 2241

901  JOSELYNN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 901 JOSELYNN DR

10706  WILKLEE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10706 WILKLEE DR

4060  ARMSTRONG FARM DR BELMONT NC 28012 4060 ARMSTRONG FARM DR

3708  WINTERFIELD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3708 WINTERFIELD PL

101  SIXTH ST CRAMERTON NC 28032 101 SIXTH ST

15725  CASTLE WATCH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15725 CASTLE WATCH AVE

902 W 4TH ST EXT  #350 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 902 W 4TH ST EXT # 350

323 E GLENDALE AVE MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 323 E GLENDALE AVE

13035  ATKINS CIRCLE DR   #308 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 13035 ATKINS CIRCLE DR # 308

329  CRANDON RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 329 CRANDON RD

1107  CLARK HILL DR BELMONT NC 28012 1107 CLARK HILL DR

15005  MOULIN COURT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15005 MOULIN COURT DR

7836  ELLA JANE LN   #O CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7836 ELLA JANE LN # O

5501  SEACROFT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5501 SEACROFT RD

JR 2003  MOON BEAM LN STANLEY NC 28164 2003 MOON BEAM LN

930  CAMERON VILLAGE DR   #105 MATTHEWS NC 28105 930 CAMERON VILLAGE DR # 105

6127  AMOS SMITH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6127 AMOS SMITH RD

837  FARMHURST DR   #K CHARLOTTE NC 28217 837 FARMHURST DR # K

5300  GLENBRIER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5300 GLENBRIER DR

7132  RIDGEBROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7132 RIDGEBROOK DR

9777  TEA GARDEN DR GASTONIA NC 28056 9777 TEA GARDEN DR

146  THORNWOOD LN STANLEY NC 28164 146 THORNWOOD LN

4032  BANNOCKBURN PL   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4032 BANNOCKBURN PL # D

6017  FORT BEND DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6017 FORT BEND DR

507  GROVES ST DALLAS NC 28034 507 GROVES ST

126  PARSONS RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 126 PARSONS RD

6121  ROSEMORE LN GASTONIA NC 28056 1508 GORMAN ST # 201

5228  CHEGALL CROSSING WAY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5228 CHEGALL CROSSING WAY

3203  NOBLES AVE   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3203 NOBLES AVE # 3

4433  OLD FORGE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4433 OLD FORGE DR

432  MERWICK CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 432 MERWICK CIR

7823  DAVINCI LN   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7823 DAVINCI LN # B

813  BROOK ST BELMONT NC 28012 813 BROOK ST

9207  ELGIN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9207 ELGIN DR

5620  SEACROFT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5620 SEACROFT RD

2649  ALANBY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2649 ALANBY LN

2649  ALANBY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2649 ALANBY LN

5210  LINCREST PL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5210 LINCREST PL

2520  BARRINGER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2520 BARRINGER DR

6020  SYCAMORE GARDENS LN   #2303 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 6020 SYCAMORE GARDENS LN # 2303

8520  NEWTON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8520 NEWTON LN

5208  SUNNINGDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5208 SUNNINGDALE DR

9170  LENOX POINTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9170 LENOX POINTE DR

13120  ARRINGTON HEIGHTS PL CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13120 ARRINGTON HEIGHTS PL

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

1725  WANDERING WAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 200 W POPLAR AVE

1502  KENSINGTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1502 KENSINGTON DR
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 O

GASTONIA NC 28054 9043470743 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 7042230942 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7048128860 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7043403426 W

STANLEY NC 28164 3526029215 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

DALLAS NC 28034 9803203439 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7046660536 O

RALEIGH NC 276062946 7049848186 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046747575 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

BELMONT NC 28012 2522922866 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 9802971321 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7049999452 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

APT 3 CARRBORO NC 275101656 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 27 NY Y 3/24/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

HL F 24 NC Y 3/30/2022 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 29 FL Y 1/10/2020 |13| RANLO RNL

UN M 38 Y 1/6/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 37 Y 2/15/2022 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 63 NC Y 8/10/2021 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL F 38 NC Y 6/29/2016 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 36 FL Y 8/11/2011 |148| PCT 148 CLT

HL M 29 Y 8/21/2020 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN F 64 NC N 10/10/2016 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL M 30 IN Y 2/11/2022 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL M 29 Y 1/5/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL F 39 Y 1/1/2022 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 39 NC Y 8/3/2016 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 39 NC Y 2/14/2022 |138| PCT 138 CLT

UN M 28 Y 2/7/2019 |050| PCT 050 CLT

NL M 81 Y 3/1/2022 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 84 CA Y 2/24/2018 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 50 NC Y 10/2/2008 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN M 34 NC Y 11/2/2016 |098| PCT 098 CLT

UN M 51 Y 3/14/2022 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL M 30 NY Y 2/19/2016 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL M 35 NC Y 3/3/2022 |31| UNION GAST

NL F 29 NC Y 1/4/2022 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 27 NC Y 3/21/2022 |036| PCT 036 CLT

UN F 88 SC Y 11/15/2019 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL M 36 NC Y 1/25/2020 |40| DALLAS #1 DAL

HL F 27 NC Y 7/8/2019 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 21 Y 3/22/2022 |29| NEW HOPE GAST

UN F 70 Y 2/7/2022 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 40 NC Y 10/11/2012 |039| PCT 039 CLT

UN F 35 FL Y 3/21/2022 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 33 KY Y 10/6/2012 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL M 29 NC Y 3/18/2021 |088| PCT 088 CLT

NL F 35 WA Y 2/16/2022 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 44 NC Y 10/30/2012 |080| PCT 080 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 3/31/2022 |050| PCT 050 CLT

NL M 38 TX Y 11/1/2012 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL F 39 FL Y 11/1/2012 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL F 67 NC Y 3/1/1981 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL M 28 AL Y 12/19/2012 |031| PCT 031 CLT

HL F 52 OC Y 11/20/2012 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 28 AZ Y 12/31/2012 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

NL F 39 FL Y 12/14/2012 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 37 FL Y 12/3/2012 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 41 OC Y 12/17/2012 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL M 47 MA Y 1/4/2013 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN F 27 Y 2/28/2022 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 2/6/2013 |015| PCT 015 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

RANLO 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38
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YTD PC MASTER

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 G GASTONIA GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 D DALLAS GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

RNL RANLO 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |009| |009|

N 1998 |002| |002|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1984 |148| |148|

N 1985 |23| |23|

N 1959 |033| |033|

N 1984 |28| |28|

N 1986 |148| |148|

N 1993 |011| |011|

N 1958 |45| |45|

N 1992 |226| |226|

N 1993 |45| |45|

N 1983 |27| |27|

N 1983 |229| |229|

N 1983 |138| |138|

N 1994 |050| |050|

N 1941 |43| |43|

N 1938 |217| |217|

N 1972 |200| |200|

N 1988 |098| |098|

N 1971 |006| |006|

N 1992 |058| |058|

N 1987 |31| |31|

N 1993 |43| |43|

N 1995 |036| |036|

N 1934 |224| |224|

N 1986 |40| |40|

N 1995 |43| |43|

N 2001 |29| |29|

N 1952 |42| |42|

N 1982 |039| |039|

N 1987 |18| |18|

N 1989 |035| |035|

N 1993 |088| |088|

N 1987 |24| |24|

N 1978 |080| |080|

N 1994 |050| |050|

N 1984 |091| |091|

N 1983 |091| |091|

N 1955 |036| |036|

N 1994 |031| |031|

N 1970 |228| |228|

N 1994 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1983 |137| |137|

N 1985 |228| |228|

N 1981 |243| |243|

N 1975 |013| |013|

N 1995 |070| |070|

N 1995 |015| |015|
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1014020 CW001014020 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000163046 A ACTIVE AP

CW1014144 CW001014144 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000163223 A ACTIVE AV

CW101509 CW000101509 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 398557 A ACTIVE AV

CW1015295 CW001015295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000164887 A ACTIVE AV

CW1015677 CW001015677 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712746 A ACTIVE AV

CW1016269 CW001016269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000166016 A ACTIVE AV

CW1018988 CW001018988 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000169140 A ACTIVE AV

CW1019590 CW001019590 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000169818 A ACTIVE AV

CW1022540 CW001022540 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000173004 A ACTIVE AV

CW1023123 CW001023123 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714406 A ACTIVE AV

CW1023842 CW001023842 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000174450 A ACTIVE AV

CW1023985 CW001023985 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000174628 A ACTIVE AV

CW1024290 CW001024290 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000174981 A ACTIVE AV

CW1025317 CW001025317 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000176258 A ACTIVE AP

CW1025480 CW001025480 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000176475 A ACTIVE AV

CW1026159 CW001026159 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7727540 A ACTIVE AP

CW1027065 CW001027065 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000178434 A ACTIVE AV

CW102712 CW000102712 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 402450 A ACTIVE AP

CW1027288 CW001027288 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000178724 A ACTIVE AP

CW1028296 CW001028296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000180032 A ACTIVE AP

CW1028328 CW001028328 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000180070 A ACTIVE AV

CW1028556 CW001028556 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792287 A ACTIVE AP

CW1029037 CW001029037 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000180898 A ACTIVE AV

CW1029804 CW001029804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000667180 A ACTIVE A1

CW1030153 CW001030153 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000182282 A ACTIVE AV

CW1030376 CW001030376 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000182555 A ACTIVE AV

CW1030878 CW001030878 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000183160 A ACTIVE AV

CW1034803 CW001034803 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000187968 A ACTIVE AV

CW1036292 CW001036292 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000189707 A ACTIVE AV

CW1036850 CW001036850 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000190371 A ACTIVE AV

CW103704 CW000103704 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 405574 A ACTIVE A1

CW1037460 CW001037460 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191082 A ACTIVE AV

CW1037473 CW001037473 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191096 A ACTIVE AV

CW1037610 CW001037610 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191258 A ACTIVE AV

CW1038124 CW001038124 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000191883 A ACTIVE AV

CW1038817 CW001038817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000192689 A ACTIVE AV

CW1040826 CW001040826 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000485240 A ACTIVE A1

CW1040909 CW001040909 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790941 A ACTIVE AV

CW1042495 CW001042495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000196713 A ACTIVE AV

CW1043045 CW001043045 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000356041 A ACTIVE AV

CW1043128 CW001043128 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197520 A ACTIVE AV

CW1043306 CW001043306 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197756 A ACTIVE AP

CW1043402 CW001043402 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000197884 A ACTIVE AP

CW1043636 CW001043636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000198186 A ACTIVE AP

CW104384 CW000104384 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 407490 A ACTIVE AV

CW1044858 CW001044858 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000199695 A ACTIVE AV

CW1046787 CW001046787 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000202174 A ACTIVE A1

CW1048468 CW001048468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000204185 A ACTIVE AV

CW1048665 CW001048665 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792322 A ACTIVE AP
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER-ADAMS AMY PRISCILLA

VERIFIED TOOLEY VIRGINIA FRANCES

VERIFIED STACKS ROGER ALAN

VERIFIED ROBERTS LOVANDA ROCHELLE

VERIFIED CARRAWAY SANDRA ELAINE

VERIFIED AOUANE ZANE ORION

VERIFIED JOHNSON ALBERT LOUIS

VERIFIED EDWARDS MARGARET FRANCES OREILLY

VERIFIED FURR COURTNEY DAWN

VERIFIED MADRID MATTHEW ALEXANDER

VERIFIED ROSENBERG YAEL DVORAH

VERIFIED MASON JACQUELINE ANN

VERIFIED STOOPS EDITH ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS RONALD SPENCER

VERIFIED OBRYANT RASHEED SHAQAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING BATISTA JEAN PIERRE

VERIFIED ESTE SHENIQUA I-SHED

VERIFICATION PENDING LINDSAY WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING PORTER DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHELL QUIYANA MARIE

VERIFIED THOMSEN ANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNT CANDACE MICHELLE

VERIFIED FRANCIS JOHN MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED GABRIEL MARA NANCY

VERIFIED BEHRENDT SEAN PATRICK

VERIFIED SMITH KHALIF MAKEAL

VERIFIED WALKER ANDREW CHARLES

VERIFIED SAUNDERS WILLIAM BISHOP

VERIFIED FENTERS STEWART HAROLD

VERIFIED LIPPS TREVOR JOHNSON

UNVERIFIED ZYP WILLIAM JOHN

VERIFIED SPELLMAN PATRICK HENRY

VERIFIED WIEGAND JON GREGORY

VERIFIED COTE REBECCA JANE

VERIFIED YATES BRIAN ROBERT

VERIFIED FELSBERG HALEY ELIZABETH

UNVERIFIED CASTOR TIA NICHOLE

VERIFIED URBINA DAVID ELIAS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TEQUIA SHANTA

VERIFIED SMITH OLIVIA DAURICE LAHARRIET

VERIFIED KIFER MARK ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS NICOLE CATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HARVEY JILLIAN BUCKINGHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING KOCHERT LISA SHORT

VERIFIED CARPENTER DONNA MARIE

VERIFIED BAUTISTA JOSUE DANIEL

UNVERIFIED CASAS MELO CARLOS FERNANDO

VERIFIED PARKER ADAM SHAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING BASILIUS QUINCI ERIN

L M N O P Q
35379
35380
35381
35382
35383
35384
35385
35386
35387
35388
35389
35390
35391
35392
35393
35394
35395
35396
35397
35398
35399
35400
35401
35402
35403
35404
35405
35406
35407
35408
35409
35410
35411
35412
35413
35414
35415
35416
35417
35418
35419
35420
35421
35422
35423
35424
35425
35426
35427

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002817



YTD PC MASTER

2151  ASTON MILL PL CHARLOTTE NC 28273 2151 ASTON MILL PL

8327  CRICKET LAKE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8327 CRICKET LAKE DR

4709  OGLUKIAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4709 OGLUKIAN RD

1520  CHELVESTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1520 CHELVESTON DR

7015  SKYE BRIDGE WAY   #411 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 7015 SKYE BRIDGE WAY # 411

5911  QUAIL HOLLOW RD   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5911 QUAIL HOLLOW RD # D

II 233  SYLVANIA AVE   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28206 233 SYLVANIA AVE # A

2808  GRIFFITH ST   #3402 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2808 GRIFFITH ST # 3402

930  CAMERON VILLAGE DR   #207 MATTHEWS NC 28105 930 CAMERON VILLAGE DR # 207

2120 N BREVARD ST   #151 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 2120 N BREVARD ST # 151

2818  REDFIELD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2818 REDFIELD DR

3612  OAKWOOD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3612 OAKWOOD AVE

1800  BEACON RIDGE RD   #309 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 805 MOHIGAN ST

8911  CARNEROS CREEK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8911 CARNEROS CREEK RD

3629  SIMMONS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3629 SIMMONS ST

1204  CATAWBA RUN RD LOWELL NC 28098 1204 CATAWBA RUN RD

4700  ARCHING OAK LN   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4700 ARCHING OAK LN # H

JR 7118  ABBOTSWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7118 ABBOTSWOOD DR

7309  SOUTH REA PARK LN   #7209 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7309 SOUTH REA PARK LN # 7209

11645  STOCKDALE CT PINEVILLE NC 28134 11645 STOCKDALE CT

17103  HEDGEROW PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17103 HEDGEROW PARK RD

302  PONDEROSA RD STANLEY NC 28164 302 PONDEROSA RD

14218  GENERAL GORDON WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14218 GENERAL GORDON WAY

11814  ROYAL CASTLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11814 ROYAL CASTLE CT

702 N DAVIDSON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 702 N DAVIDSON ST

3615  MARVIN RD   #8 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3615 MARVIN RD # 8

22020  BARBOUR WAY   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 22020 BARBOUR WAY # 307

JR 2520  SOUTH BLVD   #260 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2520 SOUTH BLVD # 260

532  LAKENHEATH LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 532 LAKENHEATH LN

5301  MIRABELL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2306 KENSINGTON STATION P

15101  WILTSHIRE MANOR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15101 WILTSHIRE MANOR DR

14111  LAKE CROSSING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14111 LAKE CROSSING DR

18506  ROSAPENNY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 18506 ROSAPENNY RD

6609  OLD REID RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6609 OLD REID RD

1110  BEVIS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1110 BEVIS DR

206  PORT ROYAL DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 206 PORT ROYAL DR

12824  DISTRICT SOUTH DR   #6201 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12824 DISTRICT SOUTH DR # 6201

1612  ARMSTRONG FORD RD BELMONT NC 28012 1612 ARMSTRONG FORD RD

14334  PERUGIA WAY   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14334 PERUGIA WAY # 102

12427  TOSCANA WAY   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12427 TOSCANA WAY # 208

2054  CONISTON PL CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2054 CONISTON PL

120 N CEDAR ST   #3418 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 120 N CEDAR ST # 3418

3300  COSBY PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3300 COSBY PL

11611  HOPHORNBEAM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11611 HOPHORNBEAM LN

5319  ROBINHOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5319 ROBINHOOD RD

11713  CARMEL LAKES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11713 CARMEL LAKES DR

516  MANHASSET RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 516 MANHASSET RD

13211  CRESCENT SPRINGS DR   #12 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13211 CRESCENT SPRINGS DR # 12

1005  MILLBRIDGE RD BELMONT NC 28012 1005 MILLBRIDGE RD
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282057128 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

LOWELL NC 28098 6462837903 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7043901692 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

KWY KWY CHARLOTTE NC 282104817 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

BELMONT NC 28012 9803450119 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 35 MN Y 2/11/2013 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL F 27 VA Y 2/14/2013 |090| PCT 090 CLT

NL M 61 NC Y 5/1/1979 |119| PCT 119 CLT

NL F 50 NC Y 3/4/2013 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL F 67 PA Y 1/26/2022 |230| PCT 230 UNI

NL M 27 NC Y 3/25/2013 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL M 38 LA Y 5/9/2013 |027| PCT 027 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 5/22/2013 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 27 SC Y 6/18/2013 |217| PCT 217 MAT

HL M 27 MA Y 2/8/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL F 46 PA Y 6/26/2013 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL F 34 OH Y 6/28/2013 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 39 VA Y 7/2/2013 |050| PCT 050 CLT

UN M 76 PA Y 7/22/2013 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 27 SC Y 7/24/2013 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL M 39 NY Y 11/8/2016 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL F 41 VI Y 8/14/2013 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 75 PA Y 9/1/1973 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 28 NY Y 8/16/2013 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 9/18/2013 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 56 CA Y 9/19/2013 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 4/1/2022 |43| STANLEY #1

NL M 46 CA Y 8/17/2013 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 32 PA Y 9/5/2013 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 37 OH Y 8/23/2013 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 42 VA Y 9/4/2013 |017| PCT 017 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 10/4/2013 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 12/9/2013 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 35 SC Y 1/2/2014 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 26 DC Y 1/13/2014 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL M 61 OH Y 2/1/1980 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 55 NY Y 1/17/2014 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL M 70 NY Y 1/17/2014 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 46 NC Y 1/22/2014 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL M 32 OH Y 1/28/2014 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 2/10/2014 |233| PCT 233 MAT

UN F 26 Y 11/22/2018 |148| PCT 148 CLT

HL M 26 NC Y 3/8/2022 |29| NEW HOPE

NL F 36 IL Y 2/25/2014 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 29 IL Y 10/14/2016 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL M 41 PA Y 3/7/2014 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL F 26 CA Y 3/11/2014 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 36 CT Y 3/12/2014 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL F 58 IN Y 3/17/2014 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 64 NH Y 7/1/1978 |066| PCT 066 CLT

HL M 32 NY Y 4/7/2014 |087| PCT 087 CLT

HL M 51 OC Y 5/8/2014 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL M 42 TN Y 6/3/2014 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL U 30 Y 4/4/2022 |25| BELMONT #3 CRM
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43
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YTD PC MASTER

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
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35393
35394
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35396
35397
35398
35399
35400
35401
35402
35403
35404
35405
35406
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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35400
35401
35402
35403
35404
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35406
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35408
35409
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |138| |138|

N 1995 |090| |090|

N 1961 |119| |119|

N 1972 |031| |031|

N 1955 |230| |230|

N 1995 |073| |073|

N 1984 |027| |027|

N 1995 |022| |022|

N 1995 |217| |217|

N 1995 |014| |014|

N 1976 |113| |113|

N 1988 |030| |030|

N 1983 |050| |050|

N 1946 |200| |200|

N 1995 |053| |053|

N 1983 |32| |32|

N 1981 |034| |034|

N 1947 |069| |069|

N 1994 |137| |137|

N 1995 |231| |231|

N 1966 |148| |148|

N 1992 |43| |43|

N 1976 |229| |229|

N 1990 |148| |148|

N 1985 |013| |013|

N 1980 |017| |017|

N 1995 |230| |230|

N 1995 |022| |022|

N 1987 |233| |233|

N 1996 |070| |070|

N 1961 |229| |229|

N 1967 |243| |243|

N 1952 |229| |229|

N 1976 |076| |076|

N 1990 |051| |051|

N 1996 |233| |233|

N 1996 |148| |148|

N 1996 |29| |29|

N 1986 |243| |243|

N 1993 |243| |243|

N 1981 |008| |008|

N 1996 |011| |011|

N 1986 |029| |029|

N 1964 |243| |243|

N 1958 |066| |066|

N 1990 |087| |087|

N 1971 |038| |038|

N 1980 |122| |122|

N 1992 |25| |25|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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35396
35397
35398
35399
35400
35401
35402
35403
35404
35405
35406
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35409
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1049398 CW001049398 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000205323 A ACTIVE AP

CW1049506 CW001049506 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519934 A ACTIVE AV

CW1050003 CW001050003 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000206064 A ACTIVE AV

CW1052492 CW001052492 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000209116 A ACTIVE AV

CW1052493 CW001052493 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000209117 A ACTIVE AV

CW1052638 CW001052638 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7737068 A ACTIVE AV

CW1052767 CW001052767 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000209457 A ACTIVE AP

CW105299 CW000105299 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 409988 A ACTIVE AV

CW1053422 CW001053422 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7784485 A ACTIVE AV

CW1053713 CW001053713 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000210645 A ACTIVE AV

CW1054259 CW001054259 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000211321 A ACTIVE AP

CW1055259 CW001055259 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000212507 A ACTIVE A1

CW1055985 CW001055985 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000213422 A ACTIVE AP

CW1057036 CW001057036 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000214697 A ACTIVE AV

CW1061205 CW001061205 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000220058 A ACTIVE AV

CW1062758 CW001062758 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000222070 A ACTIVE AP

CW106396 CW000106396 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789455 A ACTIVE AV

CW1064581 CW001064581 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000224528 A ACTIVE AV

CW1064646 CW001064646 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000224611 A ACTIVE AP

CW1065157 CW001065157 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000225287 A ACTIVE AV

CW1065233 CW001065233 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000225394 A ACTIVE AV

CW1066258 CW001066258 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000226716 A ACTIVE AV

CW1066408 CW001066408 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000226902 A ACTIVE AV

CW1066587 CW001066587 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7792273 A ACTIVE AP

CW1066713 CW001066713 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000227317 A ACTIVE AP

CW1066817 CW001066817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790898 A ACTIVE AV

CW1067073 CW001067073 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790058 A ACTIVE AV

CW106775 CW000106775 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 418325 A ACTIVE AV

CW1068200 CW001068200 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000229251 A ACTIVE AV

CW1068314 CW001068314 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7739083 A ACTIVE AV

CW1068584 CW001068584 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000261483 A ACTIVE AV

CW1070253 CW001070253 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000232069 A ACTIVE AP

CW1071976 CW001071976 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000234920 A ACTIVE AV

CW1072024 CW001072024 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000234981 A ACTIVE AP

CW1072064 CW001072064 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000235035 A ACTIVE AP

CW1072437 CW001072437 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000235469 A ACTIVE AV

CW1072458 CW001072458 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000235494 A ACTIVE AV

CW1072493 CW001072493 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7787947 A ACTIVE AV

CW1072595 CW001072595 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000235678 A ACTIVE AP

CW1073156 CW001073156 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000236371 A ACTIVE A1

CW1074479 CW001074479 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000237962 A ACTIVE AV

CW1075285 CW001075285 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000238936 A ACTIVE AV

CW1075360 CW001075360 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000239023 A ACTIVE AV

CW1076947 CW001076947 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000241112 A ACTIVE AV

CW107730 CW000107730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 423043 A ACTIVE AP

CW1082144 CW001082144 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714800 A ACTIVE AV

CW1082301 CW001082301 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000248142 A ACTIVE AV

CW1082875 CW001082875 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000248923 A ACTIVE AV

CW1084008 CW001084008 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000250446 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING ALLEN BRYSON LUKE

VERIFIED BEAVER SARA FAULKENBERRY

VERIFIED WEISBECK DAVID EDWARD

VERIFIED BURROW HEATHER J

VERIFIED BURROW MARCUS WAYNE

VERIFIED CLAYPOOLE REGINA MILLER

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEILD GEORGE CABELL

VERIFIED KUHN CAROL HOPKINS

VERIFIED WONSLEY HOPE MALESE

VERIFIED HALE KATIE SUZANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING DOUB DAVID MANNING

UNVERIFIED WATKINS LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING JARAMILLO SARIHA MCINTYRE

VERIFIED HAILE SAFRON TESFAZGHI

VERIFIED CUFF AMANDA CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUME GRIFFIN THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH LORI MILLSAP

VERIFIED MCCLOUD BARBARA JEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING HENDERSON KADRICK GERNARD

VERIFIED ROJAS VANESSA LIZBETH

VERIFIED JIMENEZ TAVERAS REYNA ISABEL

VERIFIED DESSERT LYNN MARIE

VERIFIED WALLIS MARIA ELISA

VERIFICATION PENDING GREENE APRIL ANTOINETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNINGHAM LINDSAY RENATE

VERIFIED WELDON MELINDA

VERIFIED AUSTIN MELISSA LEMER

VERIFIED ANGULO PAMELA LEWIS

VERIFIED FOSTER JOSHUA FRANKLIN

VERIFIED KONECNY ANGELITA DEL MONTE

VERIFIED JUSTINIANO JEFFREY

VERIFICATION PENDING TRUESDALE JOSEPH MORRIS

VERIFIED TALBOT CASTRO ANGELICA MARIA

VERIFICATION PENDING PROVOST RENEE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING REGGIANNINI ANTHONY JOHN

VERIFIED RUOCCO KELSEY ANNA YOUNG

VERIFIED JOHNSON KIM MARIE

VERIFIED JACKSON CLIFFORD DELVON

VERIFICATION PENDING MAGTIBAY TONIPET NINO

UNVERIFIED LAUTH SUZANNE MARY

VERIFIED VANLANEN NICOLE HADLEY

VERIFIED MOELLER ADAM JOSEPH

VERIFIED EAVES MORGAN NICOLE

VERIFIED STRICKLER CYNTHIA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING CROSSLAND LINDA NASH

VERIFIED DINOLFO JOSEPH LOYD

VERIFIED KERMES LAUREN ADAMSON

VERIFIED HILLIGER CHAD MICHAEL

VERIFIED CARTER JEAN
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YTD PC MASTER

1509  MATHESON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1509 MATHESON AVE

4517  FENWICK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4517 FENWICK CT

432  HUNTER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 432 HUNTER LN

13514  REUNION ST CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13514 REUNION ST

13514  REUNION ST CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13514 REUNION ST

3141  GLACIER CT GASTONIA NC 28056 3141 GLACIER CT

JR 1121  MYRTLE AVE   #69 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1121 MYRTLE AVE # 69

537  REYNOLDS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 537 REYNOLDS DR

4109  GARDNER RIDGE DR   #H GASTONIA NC 28056 4109 GARDNER RIDGE DR # H

10125  WESLEYAN HALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 10125 WESLEYAN HALL DR

JR 925  MANGIONNE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 925 MANGIONNE DR

5728  BROOKHAVEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5728 BROOKHAVEN RD

11206  KINGFISHER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11206 KINGFISHER DR

3810  FRANKLIN MEADOWS DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3810 FRANKLIN MEADOWS DR

13380  CALLOWAY GLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13380 CALLOWAY GLEN DR

10718  COVE POINT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5530 SANTEELAH CT

300 S FIRESTONE ST   #404 GASTONIA NC 28052 300 S FIRESTONE ST # 404

3015  J H WHEELER ST CHARLOTTE NC 28213 3015 J H WHEELER ST

5621  KELTONWOOD RD   #1412 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5621 KELTONWOOD RD # 1412

637  ARCHDALE DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28217 637 ARCHDALE DR # B

12801  WITHERS COVE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 12801 WITHERS COVE RD

6209  CARMEL STATION AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6209 CARMEL STATION AVE

3320  CARMEL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3320 CARMEL RD

5034  ARBORDALE WAY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5034 ARBORDALE WAY

4801  CARMEL CLUB DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4801 CARMEL CLUB DR

5065  PATTON DR GASTONIA NC 28056 8120 DUNMORE DR APT# T

4124  SPRING COVE WAY BELMONT NC 28012 4124 SPRING COVE WAY

2710  DUNLAVIN WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2710 DUNLAVIN WAY

12304  OLD PRAIRIE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12304 OLD PRAIRIE RD

1117  APRILIA LN DALLAS NC 28034 1117 APRILIA LN

4400  ROSE THORN PL   #7 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 4400 ROSE THORN PL # 7

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

10560  PACES AVE   #117 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10560 PACES AVE # 117

1440  HARDING PL   #526 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1440 HARDING PL # 526

6216  SHARON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6216 SHARON RD

1405  SEIGLE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1405 SEIGLE AVE

3419  BISCAYNE DR   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3419 BISCAYNE DR # I

931  SEAN MICHAEL DR   #303 DALLAS NC 28034 2010 SANDY PORTER RD

9918  SOUTHAMPTON COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9918 SOUTHAMPTON COMMONS DR

500 W TRADE ST   #167 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 500 W TRADE ST # 167

2840  WINDING OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2012 HAMORTON PLACE

2129  CLUB RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2129 CLUB RD

1051  CHURCHILL DOWNS CT   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1051 CHURCHILL DOWNS CT # E

8015  SARDIS CREEK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8015 SARDIS CREEK LN

8808  GEORGE WYTHE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8808 GEORGE WYTHE CT

4000  BRIDGEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4000 BRIDGEWOOD LN

1149  SALEM DR   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1149 SALEM DR # E

1504  HUGH FOREST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1504 HUGH FOREST RD

8256  WINDSOR RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8256 WINDSOR RIDGE DR
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 9803130765 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044067660 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 U

CHARLOTTE NC 282172099 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28213 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280784404 W

BELMONT NC 28012 4046807353 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7049148746 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

APT 107 CHARLOTTE NC 282734025 9802465688 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

#2 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 27 Y 6/19/2014 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL F 35 SC Y 6/24/2019 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL M 42 NY Y 6/27/2014 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL F 43 FL Y 8/1/2014 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 45 AR Y 8/1/2014 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 54 KY Y 3/29/2018 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 26 NC Y 7/23/2014 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 73 Y 3/1/1986 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN F 43 IL Y 6/20/2021 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

UN F 41 IL Y 8/14/2014 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 46 TN Y 8/20/2014 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 26 NC Y 8/18/2014 |059| PCT 059 CLT

NL F 29 WA Y 9/2/2014 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 46 Y 9/2/2014 |227| PCT 227 CLT

UN F 30 Y 9/5/2014 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 28 MA Y 9/28/2014 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 56 Y 1/7/2022 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL F 78 NJ Y 9/26/2014 |028| PCT 028 CLT

NL M 31 NC Y 9/3/1991 |230| PCT 230 UNI

HL F 27 NC Y 9/15/2014 |098| PCT 098 CLT

HL F 42 Y 10/9/2014 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 62 ID Y 9/25/2014 |093| PCT 093 CLT

HL F 44 OC Y 9/29/2014 |110| PCT 110 CLT

UN F 44 Y 4/3/2022 |43| STANLEY #1 STLY

NL F 36 MI Y 10/2/2014 |093| PCT 093 CLT

UN F 58 Y 3/7/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 31 GA Y 2/2/2022 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL F 68 Y 9/1/1988 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 10/10/2014 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 47 OC Y 7/6/2018 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

HL M 44 NY Y 11/8/2012 |052| PCT 052 CLT

UN M 26 SC Y 10/8/2014 |013| PCT 013 CLT

HL F 46 PR Y 11/19/2014 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 30 MA Y 11/3/2014 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 36 MA Y 12/1/2014 |075| PCT 075 CLT

NL F 31 VA Y 11/26/2014 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL F 65 MN Y 12/4/2014 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL M 33 SC Y 10/19/2021 |41| DALLAS #2 DAL

NL M 42 OC Y 12/5/2014 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 31 KY Y 12/15/2014 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 12/22/2014 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL M 41 NE Y 12/29/2014 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 1/8/2015 |007| PCT 007 CLT

NL F 33 MO Y 1/27/2015 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL F 80 Y 9/1/1980 |121| PCT 121 CLT

UN M 40 NY Y 2/10/2022 |110| PCT 110 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 4/28/2015 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL M 33 NC Y 5/4/2015 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL F 87 MI Y 5/20/2015 |232| PCT 232 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

DALLAS 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42
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YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 D DALLAS GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 D DALLAS GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

DAL DALLAS 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1995 |044| |044|

N 1987 |037| |037|

N 1980 |036| |036|

N 1979 |229| |229|

N 1977 |229| |229|

N 1968 |17| |17|

N 1996 |009| |009|

N 1949 |051| |051|

N 1979 |18| |18|

N 1981 |229| |229|

N 1976 |233| |233|

N 1996 |059| |059|

N 1993 |087| |087|

N 1976 |227| |227|

N 1992 |229| |229|

N 1994 |230| |230|

N 1966 |03| |03|

N 1944 |028| |028|

N 1991 |230| |230|

N 1995 |098| |098|

N 1980 |243| |243|

N 1960 |093| |093|

N 1978 |110| |110|

N 1978 |43| |43|

N 1986 |093| |093|

N 1964 |29| |29|

N 1991 |29| |29|

N 1954 |029| |029|

N 1995 |137| |137|

N 1975 |40| |40|

N 1978 |052| |052|

N 1996 |013| |013|

N 1976 |217| |217|

N 1992 |009| |009|

N 1986 |075| |075|

N 1991 |014| |014|

N 1957 |033| |033|

N 1989 |41| |41|

N 1980 |148| |148|

N 1991 |011| |011|

N 1996 |091| |091|

N 1981 |015| |015|

N 1997 |007| |007|

N 1989 |085| |085|

N 1942 |121| |121|

N 1982 |110| |110|

N 1997 |020| |020|

N 1989 |091| |091|

N 1935 |232| |232|
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1085341 CW001085341 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718364 A ACTIVE AV

CW1085443 CW001085443 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000252343 A ACTIVE AP

CW1085623 CW001085623 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000252589 A ACTIVE AP

CW1086608 CW001086608 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000253781 A ACTIVE AV

CW1086676 CW001086676 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000253860 A ACTIVE AV

CW1086860 CW001086860 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000254110 A ACTIVE AV

CW1087438 CW001087438 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000254847 A ACTIVE AV

CW1088449 CW001088449 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000256137 A ACTIVE AV

CW1089767 CW001089767 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000257822 A ACTIVE AV

CW1090380 CW001090380 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000258605 A ACTIVE AP

CW1090432 CW001090432 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000258666 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091109 CW001091109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711083 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091472 CW001091472 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000259966 A ACTIVE AV

CW1091747 CW001091747 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000260293 A ACTIVE AP

CW1092036 CW001092036 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7749021 A ACTIVE AV

CW1093059 CW001093059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000262238 A ACTIVE AV

CW1093196 CW001093196 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000262463 A ACTIVE AV

CW1093377 CW001093377 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000263232 A ACTIVE AV

CW1094198 CW001094198 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709242 A ACTIVE AV

CW1097241 CW001097241 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000268358 A ACTIVE AV

CW1097934 CW001097934 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000269207 A ACTIVE AV

CW1098254 CW001098254 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000269632 A ACTIVE AP

CW1098358 CW001098358 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000269759 A ACTIVE AV

CW1098512 CW001098512 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000269962 A ACTIVE AV

CW1098514 CW001098514 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000269967 A ACTIVE AV

CW1098596 CW001098596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000270067 A ACTIVE AV

CW1100108 CW001100108 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7792271 A ACTIVE AP

CW1100440 CW001100440 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000273077 A ACTIVE AV

CW1101419 CW001101419 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000274466 A ACTIVE AV

CW1101636 CW001101636 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000274731 A ACTIVE AV

CW1103189 CW001103189 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000276801 A ACTIVE AV

CW1103600 CW001103600 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000277367 A ACTIVE AV

CW1105955 CW001105955 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000280498 A ACTIVE AV

CW1106830 CW001106830 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000281713 A ACTIVE AP

CW1107260 CW001107260 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000282342 A ACTIVE AV

CW1107337 CW001107337 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000282474 A ACTIVE AP

CW1107766 CW001107766 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000283050 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108296 CW001108296 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7745126 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108310 CW001108310 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000283740 A ACTIVE AV

CW1108557 CW001108557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000284042 A ACTIVE AV

CW1109401 CW001109401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000285189 A ACTIVE AV

CW1110528 CW001110528 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000286787 A ACTIVE AV

CW1111580 CW001111580 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000288415 A ACTIVE AV

CW1113219 CW001113219 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000291250 A ACTIVE AV

CW1113764 CW001113764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000292243 A ACTIVE AP

CW1114321 CW001114321 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7721404 A ACTIVE AV

CW1114885 CW001114885 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000294054 A ACTIVE AV

CW1115148 CW001115148 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7791115 A ACTIVE AV

CW1115375 CW001115375 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000294805 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED FUNDERBURK KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SCROGGINS HALEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MOODY WILLIAM BRIAN

VERIFIED WHITE ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFIED WHITE WILLIAM ALAN

VERIFIED BOUNDS LUTHER

VERIFIED RIEDENER LORENA

VERIFIED IVANNIKAVA NINA

VERIFIED STRAUGHAN CHARLES ARMSWORTHY

VERIFICATION PENDING JORDAN KEVIN ANTONIO

VERIFIED WARREN JANE RENEE

VERIFIED HOPKINS LATOYA LATRICE

VERIFIED OCAMPO SOFIA MICAELA

VERIFICATION PENDING CLIFFORD ROBERT PATRICK

VERIFIED MURPHY ASHLEY HANNAH

VERIFIED PHIFER ISAIAH MANDEZ

VERIFIED LEONARD MICHAEL KENT

VERIFIED DILLON JESSICA MICHAEL

VERIFIED ANDERSON LINDSEY ERIN

VERIFIED GARCIA-VASQUEZ JOHN MARTIN

VERIFIED HARBOUR ANNA COLLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHINN DEBRA

VERIFIED QUARANTA DANIEL ANTONIO

VERIFIED DICHOSO GRACIANO B

VERIFIED NUNZIATA MATTHEW CARL

VERIFIED OKOTIE DEONNA MCNEILL

VERIFICATION PENDING KNOX SAVION ANTHONY MAURICE

VERIFIED TAYLOR MICHELLE MARGARET

VERIFIED SUTTON ERIC JAMES

VERIFIED GOLDSTEIN NINA ANNIE

VERIFIED FRIOT TRAVIS ANTHONY

VERIFIED NAJERA KAROLINE

VERIFIED HORVAT LAURA ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING HALL PARKER MATTHEW

VERIFIED SMITH AZURIAH ELON

VERIFICATION PENDING SELLERS ANDREW JEARLD

VERIFIED GENTILE JAMES MARTIN

VERIFIED SHEPEARD JESSE TYRONE

VERIFIED SLUYTER SHANNON CHRISTIE

VERIFIED GILLIS ELSA

VERIFIED HULBERT JASON GLENN

VERIFIED NEVILLE PATRICK MICHAEL

VERIFIED SMITH DOUGLAS KENT

VERIFIED STOFF KATELYN ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING TIMOTHY TASHAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED INMAN MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFIED GONZALEZ ANGELA

VERIFIED TROWERY LANETTE ROBERTA

VERIFIED OCHS RYLIE ELIZABETH
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YTD PC MASTER

6915  MODERN WAY   #1305 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 6915 MODERN WAY # 1305

2105  WITTSTOCK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2105 WITTSTOCK DR

JR 6619  OLD POST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6619 OLD POST RD

14925  CREEKS EDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14925 CREEKS EDGE DR

14925  CREEKS EDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14925 CREEKS EDGE DR

III 11925  GREY PARTRIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11925 GREY PARTRIDGE DR

3316  WOODBINE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3316 WOODBINE LN

6770  BROAD ST   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6770 BROAD ST # 203

2016  MAYNARD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2016 MAYNARD RD

2413  ALLEGHANY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2413 ALLEGHANY ST

11330  PRESERVATION LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11330 PRESERVATION LN

6600  BALLYBAY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 6600 BALLYBAY DR

12001  ANTEBELLUM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12001 ANTEBELLUM DR

5830  NEWCOMBE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5830 NEWCOMBE CT

329  CHURCH ST MCADENVILLE NC 28101 329 CHURCH ST

2800  PARKMONT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2800 PARKMONT DR

JR 3518  BELLEVUE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3518 BELLEVUE LN

9907  GLENBRIDGE WAY   #631 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11911 HARMON LN

2119  ELECTRIC LN CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2119 ELECTRIC LN

9306  SILVER PINE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9306 SILVER PINE DR

11119  MICHAELANGELO CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11119 MICHAELANGELO CT

4306  SHEPHERDLEAS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 4306 SHEPHERDLEAS LN

2424  HOUSTON BRANCH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2424 HOUSTON BRANCH RD

10201  WHITETHORN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10201 WHITETHORN DR

309 E MOREHEAD ST   #338 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 309 E MOREHEAD ST # 338

9209  INVERNESS BAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 9209 INVERNESS BAY RD

1005  BELMONT VILLAGE DR BELMONT NC 28012 1005 BELMONT VILLAGE DR

3732  CONWAY AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3732 CONWAY AVE

12320  HUNTING BIRDS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 12320 HUNTING BIRDS LN

3719  WENDWOOD LN   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3719 WENDWOOD LN # 307

3219  HEATHSTEAD PL   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3219 HEATHSTEAD PL # B

11301  WINDING WAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11301 WINDING WAY RD

1307  REECE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1307 REECE RD

8010  BLACK FOREST LN   #12109 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8010 BLACK FOREST LN # 12109

3002  GLEN SUMMIT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8225 DAVE MCKINNEY AVE

525 S CHURCH ST   #2405 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 525 S CHURCH ST # 2405

3217  TWELVE OAKS PL CHARLOTTE NC 28270 3217 TWELVE OAKS PL

IV 9444  MALTESE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 9444 MALTESE DR

5901  SYCAMORE HILL LN   #1324 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6570 QUAIL HOLLOW RD

5115  FURMAN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5115 FURMAN PL

14008  WOLF DEN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14008 WOLF DEN LN

12412  CROWLEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12412 CROWLEY CT

16138  KELBY CV CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16138 KELBY CV

11813  SPRINGPOINT LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11813 SPRINGPOINT LN

825  PARK CENTER DR   #201 MATTHEWS NC 28105 825 PARK CENTER DR # 201

1066  BENT BRANCH ST GASTONIA NC 28054 1066 BENT BRANCH ST

12323  PALLADIUM RIDGE LN   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12323 PALLADIUM RIDGE LN # 108

1300  DALI BLVD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1300 DALI BLVD

9131  BONNIE BRIAR CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9131 BONNIE BRIAR CIR

R S T U V W
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MCADENVILLE NC 28101 7703143375 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

PINEVILLE NC 281349239 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

BELMONT NC 28012 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

UNIT 2406 CHARLOTTE NC 282135636 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 3023331456 B

APT 3C CHARLOTTE NC 282101385 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 8145254503 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 25 Y 3/9/2022 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL F 29 TX Y 6/11/2015 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL M 30 SC Y 6/12/2015 |064| PCT 064 CLT

NL F 74 TX Y 6/24/2015 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL M 74 IL Y 6/24/2015 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL M 34 NC Y 6/26/2015 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 57 OC Y 7/1/2015 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 73 OC Y 7/13/2015 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL M 36 GA Y 7/23/2015 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 7/29/2015 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 50 WV Y 7/29/2015 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL U 37 Y 1/11/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

HL F 25 NY Y 8/7/2015 |228| PCT 228 CLT

HL M 25 NC Y 8/10/2015 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL F 35 KY Y 4/25/2019 |30| MCADENVILLE MCAD

NL M 25 NC Y 8/21/2015 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL M 55 GA Y 8/21/2015 |086| PCT 086 CLT

NL F 34 CA Y 9/30/2015 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 30 NY Y 12/21/2021 |030| PCT 030 CLT

HL M 25 NC Y 10/7/2015 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL F 27 OH Y 10/7/2015 |088| PCT 088 CLT

NL F 66 PA Y 10/7/2015 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL M 43 NY Y 10/7/2015 |091| PCT 091 CLT

UN U 87 Y 10/7/2015 |090| PCT 090 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 10/7/2015 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 34 SC Y 10/7/2015 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL U 26 Y 4/1/2022 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL F 37 OH Y 11/11/2015 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN M 38 CA Y 11/11/2015 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 25 OC Y 11/24/2015 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL M 31 SC Y 12/4/2015 |073| PCT 073 CLT

UN F 26 NJ Y 12/8/2015 |088| PCT 088 CLT

NL F 37 OH Y 1/12/2016 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 1/25/2016 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 25 GA Y 12/29/2015 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 2/1/2016 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL M 44 PA Y 2/2/2016 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL M 31 OK Y 11/16/2018 |31| UNION GAST

NL F 31 CO Y 1/28/2016 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL F 34 CT Y 2/5/2016 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL M 38 NJ Y 2/11/2016 |140| PCT 140 CLT

UN M 25 NC Y 2/17/2016 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 62 KY Y 2/19/2016 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 35 MA Y 3/10/2016 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 31 NY Y 3/15/2016 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL M 36 PA Y 10/13/2016 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

HL F 25 TX Y 3/2/2016 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 58 Y 3/15/2022 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 25 NC Y 3/23/2016 |226| PCT 226 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MCADENVILLE 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MCAD MCADENVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1997 |147| |147|

N 1993 |076| |076|

N 1992 |064| |064|

N 1948 |229| |229|

N 1948 |229| |229|

N 1988 |243| |243|

N 1965 |057| |057|

N 1949 |111| |111|

N 1986 |091| |091|

N 1997 |053| |053|

N 1972 |243| |243|

N 1985 |230| |230|

N 1997 |228| |228|

N 1997 |121| |121|

N 1987 |30| |30|

N 1997 |039| |039|

N 1967 |086| |086|

N 1988 |230| |230|

N 1992 |030| |030|

N 1997 |226| |226|

N 1995 |088| |088|

N 1956 |121| |121|

N 1979 |091| |091|

N 1935 |090| |090|

N 1997 |013| |013|

N 1988 |230| |230|

N 1996 |23| |23|

N 1985 |051| |051|

N 1984 |229| |229|

N 1997 |035| |035|

N 1991 |073| |073|

N 1996 |088| |088|

N 1985 |049| |049|

N 1998 |232| |232|

N 1997 |113| |113|

N 1997 |011| |011|

N 1978 |113| |113|

N 1991 |31| |31|

N 1991 |226| |226|

N 1988 |037| |037|

N 1984 |140| |140|

N 1997 |232| |232|

N 1960 |229| |229|

N 1987 |230| |230|

N 1991 |217| |217|

N 1986 |18| |18|

N 1997 |229| |229|

N 1964 |42| |42|

N 1997 |226| |226|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35477
35478
35479
35480
35481
35482
35483
35484
35485
35486
35487
35488
35489
35490
35491
35492
35493
35494
35495
35496
35497
35498
35499
35500
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510
35511
35512
35513
35514
35515
35516
35517
35518
35519
35520
35521
35522
35523
35524
35525
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1116783 CW001116783 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000296534 A ACTIVE AV

CW1117350 CW001117350 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000297281 A ACTIVE AP

CW1118912 CW001118912 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000299317 A ACTIVE AV

CW1118998 CW001118998 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000299455 A ACTIVE AV

CW1119631 CW001119631 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000300404 A ACTIVE AV

CW1119691 CW001119691 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000300469 A ACTIVE AV

CW1120072 CW001120072 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7778456 A ACTIVE AP

CW1120385 CW001120385 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000301359 A ACTIVE AV

CW1120552 CW001120552 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000301608 A ACTIVE AP

CW1121401 CW001121401 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000302793 A ACTIVE A1

CW1121949 CW001121949 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000303536 A ACTIVE AP

CW1122139 CW001122139 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000424296 A ACTIVE AV

CW1122445 CW001122445 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000304245 A ACTIVE AV

CW1122735 CW001122735 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000304607 A ACTIVE AP

CW1123486 CW001123486 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792418 A ACTIVE AN

CW1123588 CW001123588 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000305794 A ACTIVE AV

CW1124692 CW001124692 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715465 A ACTIVE AV

CW1124864 CW001124864 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000307625 A ACTIVE AP

CW1125917 CW001125917 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000308953 A ACTIVE AV

CW1126087 CW001126087 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000309182 A ACTIVE AV

CW1126987 CW001126987 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000310312 A ACTIVE AV

CW1128422 CW001128422 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000312217 A ACTIVE AP

CW1128862 CW001128862 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717923 A ACTIVE AV

CW1129223 CW001129223 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000313323 A ACTIVE AV

CW1130392 CW001130392 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000314815 A ACTIVE AV

CW1130783 CW001130783 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000315358 A ACTIVE AV

CW1131370 CW001131370 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000316112 A ACTIVE AV

CW1132357 CW001132357 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000317371 A ACTIVE AP

CW1132835 CW001132835 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000318040 A ACTIVE AV

CW1133737 CW001133737 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000319264 A ACTIVE AV

CW1134370 CW001134370 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000320148 A ACTIVE AP

CW1135340 CW001135340 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000321389 A ACTIVE AV

CW1136140 CW001136140 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000322450 A ACTIVE AV

CW1137319 CW001137319 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000324063 A ACTIVE A1

CW1138194 CW001138194 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000325230 A ACTIVE AV

CW1139089 CW001139089 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000326477 A ACTIVE AP

CW1139102 CW001139102 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000326491 A ACTIVE AV

CW1139944 CW001139944 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000327583 A ACTIVE AV

CW1140469 CW001140469 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000328341 A ACTIVE AV

CW1140545 CW001140545 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000328465 A ACTIVE AP

CW1140741 CW001140741 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000328748 A ACTIVE AV

CW1140763 CW001140763 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000328774 A ACTIVE AV

CW1140938 CW001140938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000329022 A ACTIVE AP

CW1141713 CW001141713 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000330071 A ACTIVE AP

CW1142508 CW001142508 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790777 A ACTIVE AV

CW1143234 CW001143234 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000332168 A ACTIVE AP

CW1143328 CW001143328 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000332307 A ACTIVE AV

CW1143608 CW001143608 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7767017 A ACTIVE AV

CW1144137 CW001144137 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000447717 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
35526
35527
35528
35529
35530
35531
35532
35533
35534
35535
35536
35537
35538
35539
35540
35541
35542
35543
35544
35545
35546
35547
35548
35549
35550
35551
35552
35553
35554
35555
35556
35557
35558
35559
35560
35561
35562
35563
35564
35565
35566
35567
35568
35569
35570
35571
35572
35573
35574
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WILLIAMS KIMBERLY RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUMANN JOSEPH WALTER

VERIFIED RIECKEN KURT HENRY

VERIFIED TRUESDALE CURTIS DEWITT

VERIFIED ROBINSON SHAMAAR JAQUAN

VERIFIED SORKIN JESSICA LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING WALTON MICAH ETHAN-DRAKE

VERIFIED WALKER DANIELLE REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING PATOCK KEVIN JAMES

UNVERIFIED BROWN HEAVEN KEMEITA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCGEE DAXXTON MCQUAY

VERIFIED BROWN CLAIRE HATCH

VERIFIED MAHANES MADELINE DIANE

VERIFICATION PENDING HUNTER PATRICIA MARIE

UNVERIFIED NEW MAYS LOVIE ALICIA

VERIFIED PATEL TARLA KANTILAL

VERIFIED DARAB JOHN CONNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING FOSTER JON TERRANCE

VERIFIED MUNKS KRISTEN LEE

VERIFIED WHYTE RYAN HARRISON

VERIFIED MAGAN ELIZABETH CUNNINGHAM

VERIFICATION PENDING WHITE NATHANIEL ROBERTSON

VERIFIED HEATH SPENCER MCKAN

VERIFIED SCERCY CATHERINE NOLFF

VERIFIED DANIELS MADELINE CLARK

VERIFIED MUNOZ ORYSI

VERIFIED SCOTHORN EMILY ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING PEREZ WALDEMAR ALEXANDER

VERIFIED WHETZEL MEAGAN AMANDA

VERIFIED SCOTT SHAKEMA TRANEASE

VERIFICATION PENDING DELAWYER JACLYN LEE ANN

VERIFIED MOORES BRANDON ROSCOE

VERIFIED PACKETT JACOB ANTHONY

UNVERIFIED MURRAY CARLOS TOURE

VERIFIED NEUN KATHLEEN POUNDS

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVEY TIMOTHY WINSTON

VERIFIED DOTEL KENIA CECILIA

VERIFIED DOLINSKY GREG ANDREW

VERIFIED KERN BRANDON JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKAY IAN DANNY

VERIFIED LAZAREK PATRICK JOHN

VERIFIED MOLDOVAN FLORENTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING WEISNER MOLLY CAITLIN

VERIFICATION PENDING EVANS KARLI NICOLE

VERIFIED MCLEAN PORSCHE VIENNA

VERIFICATION PENDING MELKUS MARGARET KELLY

VERIFIED HAYES AUSTIN ALAN

VERIFIED POWERS SCOTT PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING ZWETOLITZ KATHERINE ELIZABETH
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YTD PC MASTER

13405  LITTLE ABBEY LN   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13405 LITTLE ABBEY LN # 203

2833  HOLT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2833 HOLT ST

1030  MCLAUGHLIN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 1030 MCLAUGHLIN DR

JR 2663  DR CARVER RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2663 DR CARVER RD

819  VILLA CT   #6 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 819 VILLA CT # 6

19310  CARSEN GRACE CT   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 19310 CARSEN GRACE CT # 104

110  CLAUSER RD NORTH MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 110 CLAUSER RD NORTH

7446  LADY LIBERTY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28217 7446 LADY LIBERTY LN

525  EAST BLVD   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 525 EAST BLVD # 306

5014  KNOLL RIDGE CT   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28208 5014 KNOLL RIDGE CT # C

4025  CARMEL ACRES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4025 CARMEL ACRES DR

5026  HARROWSMITH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28204 5026 HARROWSMITH LN

345  SHARON TOWNSHIP LN   #373 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 345 SHARON TOWNSHIP LN # 373

904  LEXINGTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 904 LEXINGTON AVE

212  TASMAN DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 212 TASMAN DR

10535  FLENNIGAN WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10535 FLENNIGAN WAY

2924  HANSON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2924 HANSON DR

525 W 7TH ST   #2311 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 6604 E W T HARRIS BLVD

12825  CANTERBURY CASTLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12825 CANTERBURY CASTLE DR

408  ELI ST CHARLOTTE NC 28204 408 ELI ST

1133  METROPOLITAN AVE   #314 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1428 WAVERLY AVE

8436  KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD   #2220 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8436 KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD # 2220

III 1615  HOOPER CT CHARLOTTE NC 28212 1615 HOOPER CT

4021  WATERFORD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4021 WATERFORD DR

4219  LUMINARY WAY   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 4219 LUMINARY WAY # 201

2531  ARNOLD DR   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2531 ARNOLD DR # C

3428  AIRLIE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3428 AIRLIE ST

3630  STERLING MAGNOLIA CT S  #200 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3630 STERLING MAGNOLIA CT S # 200

1122  CEDAR PARK DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 1122 CEDAR PARK DR

11615  RAGAN ELIZABETH CT CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11615 RAGAN ELIZABETH CT

11337  FOXHAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11337 FOXHAVEN DR

360 S GRAHAM ST   #327 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 360 S GRAHAM ST # 327

3733  BLANDWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3733 BLANDWOOD DR

907 W 1ST ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 907 W 1ST ST

2823  PROVIDENCE RD   #364 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2823 PROVIDENCE RD # 364

6300  REAFIELD DR   #13 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6300 REAFIELD DR # 13

4616  SWAN MEADOW LN   #4616B CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4616 SWAN MEADOW LN # 4616B

522  MAGNOLIA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 522 MAGNOLIA AVE

12812  CUMBERLAND COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12812 CUMBERLAND COVE DR

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

3306  SELWYN FARMS LN   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3306 SELWYN FARMS LN # 3

217  BUBBLING WELL RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 217 BUBBLING WELL RD

900 E STONEWALL ST   #350 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 5915 LEGACY CIR

2134  LANIER AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2134 LANIER AVE

508  TRAIN LN   #35 GASTONIA NC 28056 508 TRAIN LN # 35

2725  LYTHAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2725 LYTHAM DR

15040  NEW AMSTERDAM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28204 15040 NEW AMSTERDAM LN

7312  DOAK CT GASTONIA NC 28056 7312 DOAK CT

2736  SHENANDOAH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2736 SHENANDOAH AVE
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7042906396 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7578929203 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

STE A2 CHARLOTTE NC 282155123 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282035237 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 O

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282778115 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044172853 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 3157948093 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 39 SC Y 4/4/2016 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL M 27 OC Y 2/22/2016 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN M 35 NM Y 3/16/2016 |117| PCT 117 CLT

NL M 25 NC Y 3/29/2016 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 4/20/2016 |017| PCT 017 CLT

NL F 32 FL Y 4/20/2016 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 11/3/2020 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL F 40 SC Y 4/26/2016 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL M 36 IL Y 4/28/2016 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 4/24/2016 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 3/31/2016 |101| PCT 101 CLT

NL F 28 VA Y 1/6/2018 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 4/14/2016 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 35 MD Y 3/16/2016 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 50 NY Y 4/6/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL F 81 OC Y 4/27/2016 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL M 27 NC Y 2/16/2022 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL M 59 HI Y 6/8/2016 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 34 OR Y 6/15/2016 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN M 36 CA Y 6/15/2016 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 35 IL Y 6/15/2016 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 36 SC Y 6/15/2016 |097| PCT 097 CLT

UN U 25 Y 3/4/2022 |130| PCT 130 CLT

NL F 33 SC Y 6/15/2016 |101| PCT 101 CLT

NL F 24 PA Y 6/20/2016 |200| PCT 200 UNI

HL F 25 OC Y 6/20/2016 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL F 32 MI Y 7/7/2016 |028| PCT 028 CLT

HL M 49 PR Y 6/30/2016 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 31 VA Y 7/20/2016 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL F 29 MD Y 7/2/2016 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 41 AZ Y 7/30/2016 |144| PCT 144 CLT

UN M 31 FL Y 7/26/2016 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL M 31 MD Y 8/3/2016 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL M 40 MD Y 7/20/2016 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 77 NY Y 8/4/2016 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL M 29 VA Y 8/17/2016 |069| PCT 069 CLT

HL F 50 OC Y 8/5/2016 |100| PCT 100 CLT

NL M 41 NY Y 8/8/2016 |010| PCT 010 CLT

UN M 31 CT Y 8/3/2016 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 23 SC N 8/8/2016 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 26 Y 8/2/2016 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN F 63 OC Y 7/27/2016 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 24 CA Y 8/15/2016 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 29 IL Y 7/21/2016 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL F 43 NC Y 3/2/2022 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL F 29 VA Y 8/12/2016 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL M 28 AR Y 8/26/2016 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL M 51 Y 8/21/2020 |31| UNION GAST

NL F 26 VA Y 6/18/2018 |109| PCT 109 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35526
35527
35528
35529
35530
35531
35532
35533
35534
35535
35536
35537
35538
35539
35540
35541
35542
35543
35544
35545
35546
35547
35548
35549
35550
35551
35552
35553
35554
35555
35556
35557
35558
35559
35560
35561
35562
35563
35564
35565
35566
35567
35568
35569
35570
35571
35572
35573
35574

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002850



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38
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YTD PC MASTER

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 G GASTONIA GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1983 |243| |243|

N 1995 |030| |030|

N 1987 |117| |117|

N 1997 |031| |031|

N 1998 |017| |017|

N 1990 |230| |230|

N 1998 |45| |45|

N 1982 |147| |147|

N 1986 |009| |009|

N 1997 |053| |053|

N 1998 |101| |101|

N 1994 |002| |002|

N 1998 |074| |074|

N 1987 |009| |009|

N 1972 |45| |45|

N 1941 |140| |140|

N 1995 |032| |032|

N 1963 |011| |011|

N 1988 |229| |229|

N 1986 |002| |002|

N 1987 |009| |009|

N 1986 |097| |097|

N 1997 |130| |130|

N 1989 |101| |101|

N 1998 |200| |200|

N 1997 |029| |029|

N 1990 |028| |028|

N 1973 |035| |035|

N 1991 |225| |225|

N 1993 |243| |243|

N 1981 |144| |144|

N 1991 |011| |011|

N 1991 |052| |052|

N 1982 |011| |011|

N 1945 |047| |047|

N 1993 |069| |069|

N 1972 |100| |100|

N 1981 |010| |010|

N 1991 |229| |229|

N 1999 |013| |013|

N 1996 |051| |051|

N 1959 |233| |233|

N 1998 |009| |009|

N 1993 |034| |034|

N 1979 |19| |19|

N 1993 |114| |114|

N 1994 |014| |014|

N 1971 |31| |31|

N 1996 |109| |109|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35526
35527
35528
35529
35530
35531
35532
35533
35534
35535
35536
35537
35538
35539
35540
35541
35542
35543
35544
35545
35546
35547
35548
35549
35550
35551
35552
35553
35554
35555
35556
35557
35558
35559
35560
35561
35562
35563
35564
35565
35566
35567
35568
35569
35570
35571
35572
35573
35574

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002855



YTD PC MASTER

CW1144839 CW001144839 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000334378 A ACTIVE AV

CW114496 CW000114496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 458312 A ACTIVE AV

CW1145392 CW001145392 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000335158 A ACTIVE AP

CW1146447 CW001146447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000336646 A ACTIVE AV

CW1147291 CW001147291 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000337847 A ACTIVE AV

CW1148165 CW001148165 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000339125 A ACTIVE AV

CW1148708 CW001148708 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000339920 A ACTIVE AV

CW1149585 CW001149585 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000341097 A ACTIVE AV

CW1151327 CW001151327 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000343579 A ACTIVE AP

CW1151674 CW001151674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790042 A ACTIVE AV

CW1152262 CW001152262 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000344920 A ACTIVE AV

CW1152433 CW001152433 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000345151 A ACTIVE AV

CW1153574 CW001153574 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000346855 A ACTIVE AV

CW1155527 CW001155527 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000349685 A ACTIVE AV

CW1155619 CW001155619 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000349802 A ACTIVE AV

CW1156132 CW001156132 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791620 A ACTIVE AV

CW1156540 CW001156540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000351123 A ACTIVE AV

CW1157694 CW001157694 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7777065 A ACTIVE AV

CW1158355 CW001158355 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000385184 A ACTIVE AV

CW1158969 CW001158969 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000354814 A ACTIVE AV

CW1159857 CW001159857 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000356102 A ACTIVE AV

CW1160139 CW001160139 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000356490 A ACTIVE AP

CW1160707 CW001160707 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000357347 A ACTIVE AV

CW1160978 CW001160978 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000357771 A ACTIVE AP

CW1161140 CW001161140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000358089 A ACTIVE AP

CW116166 CW000116166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 462656 A ACTIVE AP

CW1161711 CW001161711 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000359084 A ACTIVE AV

CW116180 CW000116180 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 462691 A ACTIVE AV

CW116185 CW000116185 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 462699 A ACTIVE AV

CW1163281 CW001163281 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000361592 A ACTIVE A1

CW116347 CW000116347 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 463126 A ACTIVE AV

CW1163478 CW001163478 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000361942 A ACTIVE AP

CW1163901 CW001163901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000362607 A ACTIVE A1

CW1164188 CW001164188 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000363047 A ACTIVE A1

CW1164871 CW001164871 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000364143 A ACTIVE AV

CW1165580 CW001165580 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000365312 A ACTIVE AV

CW1167219 CW001167219 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000368008 A ACTIVE AV

CW1167220 CW001167220 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000368009 A ACTIVE AV

CW1167659 CW001167659 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718507 A ACTIVE AV

CW1167923 CW001167923 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000369131 A ACTIVE AP

CW1168998 CW001168998 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000371027 A ACTIVE AP

CW1170201 CW001170201 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000650201 A ACTIVE AP

CW1170574 CW001170574 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000373940 A ACTIVE AV

CW1172403 CW001172403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000377153 A ACTIVE AV

CW1172683 CW001172683 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789285 A ACTIVE AV

CW1174764 CW001174764 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000380115 A ACTIVE AV

CW1175496 CW001175496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000380995 A ACTIVE AV

CW1175971 CW001175971 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000381601 A ACTIVE AV

CW1177286 CW001177286 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000383380 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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VERIFIED CREEDON COURTNEY ANN

VERIFIED NOCK DEBORAH LUCAS

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE CATHERINE MARIE

VERIFIED LAWSON DONNEA LAVERNE

VERIFIED ALSTON CARRYL LINDSEY

VERIFIED QUINTERO AUBREY LYNN

VERIFIED CELIS OLGA LUCIA

VERIFIED QUINTERO ADRIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINNEY SHAWN MICHAEL

VERIFIED MENDEZ DORIS NELIZ

VERIFIED BURESH EMMA SCOTT

VERIFIED SPINELLI BRITTNEY LYNN

VERIFIED JOHNSON QUENTON ANDREW

VERIFIED FAHSEL LAURA CAMERON BENNETT

VERIFIED TAPALES RAMON DECANO

VERIFIED BENDER MERYCEL

VERIFIED DO DON STUART

VERIFIED KOENIGSHOF KATLYNN PAIGE

VERIFIED CARTER JATORI LAVERN

VERIFIED SPENCE LAUREN KUNIJO

VERIFIED MORAN JOSEPH WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING SMITH ANNETTE

VERIFIED WILKERSON CATHERINE IRENE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHACKLEFORD WILLIAM MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING CIAVOLINO PAULINE GRACE

VERIFICATION PENDING BRINKLEY ANDREA COETZEE

VERIFIED MCCOOL KENNETH JOHN

VERIFIED GIGLER CAROL S

VERIFIED GIGLER JOSEPH H

UNVERIFIED GALLAGHER ELIANA GONZALEZ

VERIFIED SCHIFFLI NICHOLAS WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING BENJAMIN ERIC

UNVERIFIED NAGLE RICHARD CHARLES

UNVERIFIED COFFMAN NAGLE CONNIE SUE

VERIFIED PIERCE TYLER COX

VERIFIED WATKINS HANNAH MARY MCKENNA

VERIFIED DENT CAROLINE KRISTINE

VERIFIED DICKERSON JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED COOMER ANDREA MAGRI

VERIFICATION PENDING CALDWELL NICOLE CANGCUESTA

VERIFICATION PENDING BERRY BARRETT TYSON

VERIFICATION PENDING SCALLIONS PAULA MARIE

VERIFIED SZUTZ ELLIOT OSBORNE

VERIFIED MOXIE MANDI NICOLE

VERIFIED WILSON DAVID KEITH

VERIFIED HOBEL KALEB GEORGE

VERIFIED SHARPE DORIA JEAN

VERIFIED CLEMENTI LANCE LEONARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HARMON MARY ELLEN

L M N O P Q
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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600  RIVER OAKS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 600 RIVER OAKS LN

4955  WHITMORE POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4955 WHITMORE POND LN

730  HAWTHORNE LN   #150 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 730 HAWTHORNE LN # 150

7327  CREEKWOOD QUORUM DR   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7327 CREEKWOOD QUORUM DR # 203

3750  PHILEMON AVE   #1234 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 3750 PHILEMON AVE # 1234

2910  SETON DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2910 SETON DR

4428  BRIGHT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4428 BRIGHT RD

2910  SETON DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2910 SETON DR

7436  HAMILTON BRIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 7436 HAMILTON BRIDGE RD

1631  GREENVIEW DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1631 GREENVIEW DR

7325  STARVALLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7325 STARVALLEY DR

1136  MORAY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1136 MORAY CT

5725  CARNEGIE BLVD   #532 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 5725 CARNEGIE BLVD # 532

815 E WORTHINGTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 815 E WORTHINGTON AVE

616  SWEETGUM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 616 SWEETGUM LN

1812  YELLOWSTONE CT   #H GASTONIA NC 28054 1812 YELLOWSTONE CT # H

5628  PLANTATION RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 5628 PLANTATION RIDGE RD

300 S FIRESTONE ST   #531 GASTONIA NC 28052 300 S FIRESTONE ST # 531

810  HIGH MEADOW LN   #3306 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 810 HIGH MEADOW LN # 3306

1532  WINSTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1532 WINSTON DR

17324  SNUG HARBOR RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 17324 SNUG HARBOR RD

3448  MARKLAND DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3448 MARKLAND DR # B

2762  VON THURINGER CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2762 VON THURINGER CT

7112  MELODY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 7112 MELODY LN

4109  BANNOCKBURN PL   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4109 BANNOCKBURN PL # B

9314  HIGHCLERE CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 9314 HIGHCLERE CT

904  ELIZABETH LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 904 ELIZABETH LN

2100  SUTTON SPRINGS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2100 SUTTON SPRINGS RD

2100  SUTTON SPRINGS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2100 SUTTON SPRINGS RD

11300  BARONIA PL CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11300 BARONIA PL

JR 5232  COLONY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5232 COLONY RD

1302  DELANE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1302 DELANE AVE

7312  STRAWBERRY FIELDS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 7312 STRAWBERRY FIELDS LN

7312  STRAWBERRY FIELDS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 7312 STRAWBERRY FIELDS LN

629  MATTIE ROSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28204 629 MATTIE ROSE LN

5532  ALLISON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5532 ALLISON LN

1819  CROSS POINT RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 1819 CROSS POINT RD

1116  LAUREL PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1116 LAUREL PARK LN

5139  MOUNT CLARE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5139 MOUNT CLARE LN

15113  AUTUMN SAGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15113 AUTUMN SAGE DR

4310  PARK RD   #304 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4310 PARK RD # 304

2601  PROVIDENCE RD   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2601 PROVIDENCE RD # 3

4943  PARK RD   #234 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4943 PARK RD # 234

2105  QUEENS RD W CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2105 QUEENS RD W

9371  DUNWICH DR GASTONIA NC 28056 9371 DUNWICH DR

1121  BRIGHTON PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1121 BRIGHTON PL

11300  KINGFISHER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11300 KINGFISHER DR

930  QUEENS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 930 QUEENS RD

16228  CIRCLEGREEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 16228 CIRCLEGREEN DR

R S T U V W
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 U

GASTONIA NC 28054 3479442094 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 A

GASTONIA NC 28054 7047772245 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 A

GASTONIA NC 28052 8283297064 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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NL F 30 FL Y 8/25/2016 |119| PCT 119 CLT

NL F 67 NC Y 10/1/1983 |113| PCT 113 CLT

UN F 25 Y 8/18/2016 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 32 VA Y 8/31/2016 |099| PCT 099 CLT

NL F 26 Y 8/29/2016 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 44 CO Y 9/14/2016 |136| PCT 136 MAT

HL F 49 Y 8/25/2016 |200| PCT 200 UNI

HL M 45 CO Y 9/19/2016 |136| PCT 136 MAT

UN U 42 NY Y 9/18/2016 |230| PCT 230 CLT

HL F 36 NY Y 2/1/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

UN F 31 Y 6/12/2016 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 28 NY Y 8/30/2016 |066| PCT 066 CLT

NL M 37 OK Y 9/28/2016 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 61 NY Y 10/6/2016 |010| PCT 010 CLT

UN M 60 Y 9/25/2016 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL F 46 Y 3/21/2022 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

UN M 38 TN Y 10/5/2016 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 29 NC Y 10/28/2020 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL F 33 NC Y 6/7/2007 |098| PCT 098 CLT

UN F 35 TX Y 6/22/2016 |028| PCT 028 CLT

NL M 34 Y 10/8/2016 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN F 59 N 9/22/2016 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 10/9/2016 |114| PCT 114 CLT

UN M 63 NC Y 10/4/2016 |079| PCT 079 CLT

NL F 24 NY Y 8/20/2016 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL F 67 Y 10/1/1983 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 24 NC Y 9/22/2016 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 65 Y 11/1/1983 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL M 67 Y 11/1/1983 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL F 36 OC Y 10/4/2016 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 68 SC Y 10/1/1983 |110| PCT 110 CLT

NL M 59 NC Y 10/20/2016 |007| PCT 007 CLT

UN M 59 FL Y 10/14/2016 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN F 57 IN Y 10/14/2016 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 38 VA Y 10/26/2016 |109| PCT 109 CLT

UN F 32 Y 10/4/2016 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 28 CA Y 10/3/2016 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 37 OH Y 10/11/2016 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL F 31 MA Y 3/10/2022 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL F 33 VA Y 10/14/2016 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN M 55 IN Y 11/2/2016 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL F 62 IL Y 11/4/2016 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL M 33 CA Y 11/4/2016 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 25 FL Y 12/1/2016 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL U 55 Y 12/30/2021 |31| UNION GAST

NL M 24 NC Y 12/22/2016 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL F 68 SC Y 1/5/2017 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 11/21/2016 |001| PCT 001 CLT

NL F 65 Y 11/21/2016 |229| PCT 229 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 G GASTONIA GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
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35616
35617
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35620
35621
35622
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002864



YTD PC MASTER

N 1992 |119| |119|

N 1955 |113| |113|

N 1997 |109| |109|

N 1990 |099| |099|

N 1996 |030| |030|

N 1978 |136| |136|

N 1973 |200| |200|

N 1977 |136| |136|

N 1980 |230| |230|

N 1986 |17| |17|

N 1991 |120| |120|

N 1994 |066| |066|

N 1985 |074| |074|

N 1961 |010| |010|

N 1962 |065| |065|

N 1976 |12| |12|

N 1984 |200| |200|

N 1993 |03| |03|

N 1989 |098| |098|

N 1987 |028| |028|

N 1988 |229| |229|

N 1963 |039| |039|

N 1993 |114| |114|

N 1959 |079| |079|

N 1998 |036| |036|

N 1955 |233| |233|

N 1998 |233| |233|

N 1957 |070| |070|

N 1955 |070| |070|

N 1986 |232| |232|

N 1954 |110| |110|

N 1963 |007| |007|

N 1963 |230| |230|

N 1965 |230| |230|

N 1984 |109| |109|

N 1990 |137| |137|

N 1994 |215| |215|

N 1985 |091| |091|

N 1991 |058| |058|

N 1989 |229| |229|

N 1967 |051| |051|

N 1960 |047| |047|

N 1989 |049| |049|

N 1997 |032| |032|

N 1967 |31| |31|

N 1998 |033| |033|

N 1954 |087| |087|

N 1998 |001| |001|

N 1957 |229| |229|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35575
35576
35577
35578
35579
35580
35581
35582
35583
35584
35585
35586
35587
35588
35589
35590
35591
35592
35593
35594
35595
35596
35597
35598
35599
35600
35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35612
35613
35614
35615
35616
35617
35618
35619
35620
35621
35622
35623
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1177890 CW001177890 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000384167 A ACTIVE AV

CW1180908 CW001180908 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000388442 A ACTIVE AV

CW1181703 CW001181703 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000389990 A ACTIVE AP

CW1181907 CW001181907 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000390248 A ACTIVE AV

CW1183712 CW001183712 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000392518 A ACTIVE AV

CW1183829 CW001183829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000392662 A ACTIVE AV

CW118391 CW000118391 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000394070 A ACTIVE AV

CW1183925 CW001183925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000392769 A ACTIVE AP

CW1184561 CW001184561 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000493362 A ACTIVE AV

CW1184937 CW001184937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000394111 A ACTIVE AV

CW118495 CW000118495 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 469286 A ACTIVE A1

CW1185844 CW001185844 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000395365 A ACTIVE AV

CW1186235 CW001186235 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000396059 A ACTIVE AV

CW1186972 CW001186972 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000397009 A ACTIVE AV

CW1187088 CW001187088 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000397148 A ACTIVE AV

CW1187109 CW001187109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000397170 A ACTIVE AP

CW1189534 CW001189534 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000400118 A ACTIVE AV

CW1190509 CW001190509 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000401333 A ACTIVE AV

CW1190912 CW001190912 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710310 A ACTIVE AV

CW1192045 CW001192045 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000403021 A ACTIVE AV

CW1192269 CW001192269 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000403251 A ACTIVE A1

CW1193369 CW001193369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000404621 A ACTIVE AV

CW1194121 CW001194121 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000405588 A ACTIVE AV

CW1194904 CW001194904 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000406579 A ACTIVE AP

CW1195701 CW001195701 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000407567 A ACTIVE AV

CW1196082 CW001196082 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000408100 A ACTIVE A1

CW1197004 CW001197004 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000409263 A ACTIVE AP

CW1197260 CW001197260 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000409592 A ACTIVE AV

CW1197627 CW001197627 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000410076 A ACTIVE AV

CW1198299 CW001198299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000410913 A ACTIVE AV

CW1200008 CW001200008 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000413104 A ACTIVE A1

CW1200081 CW001200081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000413209 A ACTIVE AP

CW1201333 CW001201333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000414782 A ACTIVE AV

CW1201899 CW001201899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000415590 A ACTIVE AV

CW1202981 CW001202981 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000417189 A ACTIVE AP

CW1203363 CW001203363 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000417676 A ACTIVE AV

CW1203620 CW001203620 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000418002 A ACTIVE AV

CW1204163 CW001204163 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000418696 A ACTIVE AV

CW1204963 CW001204963 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000419681 A ACTIVE AV

CW120514 CW000120514 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 474597 A ACTIVE AV

CW1205198 CW001205198 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000419949 A ACTIVE AV

CW1205953 CW001205953 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000420929 A ACTIVE AV

CW1206179 CW001206179 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000421214 A ACTIVE AV

CW1206582 CW001206582 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000421680 A ACTIVE AP

CW1208046 CW001208046 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000423537 A ACTIVE AP

CW1209266 CW001209266 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000425031 A ACTIVE AV

CW1211539 CW001211539 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000427958 A ACTIVE AV

CW1213235 CW001213235 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000430132 A ACTIVE AV

CW1214489 CW001214489 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000431650 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
35624
35625
35626
35627
35628
35629
35630
35631
35632
35633
35634
35635
35636
35637
35638
35639
35640
35641
35642
35643
35644
35645
35646
35647
35648
35649
35650
35651
35652
35653
35654
35655
35656
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35662
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HARRIS BRANDON JOSEPH

VERIFIED MCALLISTER MATTHEW ABRAM

VERIFICATION PENDING TINO COURTNEY NICOLE

VERIFIED RIDER LOUISE PROCTOR

VERIFIED BILHUBER JANET MARY

VERIFIED MITCHELL ALEXIS MONET

VERIFIED ROBINSON DARLENE YVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING EBRON ANTHONY

VERIFIED PHIFER TOWANA RENEA

VERIFIED LEARY JAMES FRANCIS

UNVERIFIED LAMPKE DAVID CLINTON

VERIFIED SALTZMAN EDWARD

VERIFIED FROELICH HENRY HAMILTON

VERIFIED BOGALE ALMAZ BEKELE

VERIFIED LEARY MARY TERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING TRANTER AMY EILEEN

VERIFIED TOBE PATRICIA GILL

VERIFIED SCHOENEN IAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED ATWELL MIRANDA MURPHY

VERIFIED JOYNER NICOLE MARIE

UNVERIFIED BARNETT NOAH GREER

VERIFIED ERICKSON PATRICIA MARIE

VERIFIED CRONSON RUTH MARION

VERIFICATION PENDING HETLAND MICHAEL CLARKE

VERIFIED FAASSEN JENNIFER LEEANN

UNVERIFIED MURRAY SEAN PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING COLLINS NICOLE RIST

VERIFIED THANGELLA SIREESHA

VERIFIED PARADA ANA SOPHIA

VERIFIED CITTARUSU RAMACHAND RAO

UNVERIFIED PARIS JONATHAN GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING SOTO MARTHA CHARLENE

VERIFIED GERMANY ELISE IRENE

VERIFIED GLOSSER CARMEN LICY

VERIFICATION PENDING FORTUNE MITCHELL JUSTIN

VERIFIED FALTER THOMAS COLE

VERIFIED HUNTER SETH CHRISTIAN

VERIFIED SETLIFF WILLIAM CHAD

VERIFIED MAY JONATHAN RAYMOND

VERIFIED LEONI MARIO

VERIFIED LANDAVERDE MARCO ANTONIO

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ DIAZ SANTIAGO

VERIFIED BURCHNALL DAVID RONNINGEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKINNEY VALERIE M

VERIFICATION PENDING MOSHIREE BAHARAK

VERIFIED DIORIO CHRISTOPHER ROBERT

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ DOLLY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED GILLESPIE KIANA ELIZABETH BRYANT

VERIFIED BOYCE CAROLINE MARGARET

L M N O P Q
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35641
35642
35643
35644
35645
35646
35647
35648
35649
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35651
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YTD PC MASTER

3210  OPEN FIELD LN   #831 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3210 OPEN FIELD LN # 831

1807  GANDER COVE LN   #4 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1807 GANDER COVE LN # 4

14325  BALLANTYNE LAKE RD   #1127 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14325 BALLANTYNE LAKE RD # 1127

2059  EDGEWATER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2059 EDGEWATER DR

10225  OLD ARDREY KELL RD   #122 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10225 OLD ARDREY KELL RD # 122

4601  COLONY RD   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4601 COLONY RD # E

13315  HUNTING BIRDS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13315 HUNTING BIRDS LN

JR 801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

2929  BEECH NUT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2929 BEECH NUT RD

15624  WOODLAND RIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15624 WOODLAND RIDGE LN

2753  PICARDY PL CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2753 PICARDY PL

5800  OLD PROVIDENCE RD   #3312 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5800 OLD PROVIDENCE RD # 3312

800  EDGEHILL RD N CHARLOTTE NC 28207 800 EDGEHILL RD N

580 E 8TH ST   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 580 E 8TH ST # 101

15624  WOODLAND RIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15624 WOODLAND RIDGE LN

1808  MERRIMAN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1808 MERRIMAN AVE

5725  CARNEGIE BLVD   #544 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 5725 CARNEGIE BLVD # 544

1612  EMORY OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1612 EMORY OAK DR

12326  STRATFIELD PLACE CIR PINEVILLE NC 28134 12326 STRATFIELD PLACE CIR

136  AMON LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 136 AMON LN

8820  ARBOR GLEN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8820 ARBOR GLEN LN

13036  PARK CRESCENT CIR PINEVILLE NC 28134 13036 PARK CRESCENT CIR

156  CLUBHOUSE VISTA DR   #12 MATTHEWS NC 28105 156 CLUBHOUSE VISTA DR # 12

22020  BARBOUR WAY   #210 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 22020 BARBOUR WAY # 210

3343  GRESHAM PL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3343 GRESHAM PL

5700  SELKIRKSHIRE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5700 SELKIRKSHIRE RD

7709  GAYLE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7709 GAYLE AVE

10316  SALVIA ST   #103 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10316 SALVIA ST # 103

101  CHADMORE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 101 CHADMORE DR

15507  GREYTHORNE DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15507 GREYTHORNE DR # 202

12220  PALLADIUM RIDGE LN   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12220 PALLADIUM RIDGE LN # 207

1736  DELCHESTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8331 BRIEF RD

1206  MYRTLE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1206 MYRTLE AVE

9812  DEER SPRING LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9812 DEER SPRING LN

16615  BRIDGEHAMPTON CLUB DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 16615 BRIDGEHAMPTON CLUB DR

4443  MULLENS FORD RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4443 MULLENS FORD RD # A

3017  FLORIDA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3017 FLORIDA AVE

553  NEW BERN STATION CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 553 NEW BERN STATION CT

2035  KNICKERBOCKER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 2035 KNICKERBOCKER DR

2741  TIERGARTEN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2741 TIERGARTEN LN

JR 3703  SHIRLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3703 SHIRLEY DR

3208  CENTRAL AVE   #101 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3208 CENTRAL AVE # 101

5030  BAYLOR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5030 BAYLOR DR

3102  NOBLES AVE   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3102 NOBLES AVE # 4

615  BALDWIN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28204 615 BALDWIN AVE

4013  KINGSGATE PL   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4013 KINGSGATE PL # B

2132  EL VERANO CIR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2132 EL VERANO CIR # A

307  FAIRWOOD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 329 YORKSHIRE DR

6724  FIELDSTONE MANOR DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 6724 FIELDSTONE MANOR DR

R S T U V W
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35641
35642
35643
35644
35645
35646
35647
35648
35649
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35651
35652
35653
35654
35655
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MINT HILL NC 282278447 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

CHARLOTTE NC 282171639 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35624
35625
35626
35627
35628
35629
35630
35631
35632
35633
35634
35635
35636
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35641
35642
35643
35644
35645
35646
35647
35648
35649
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35651
35652
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35655
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 24 NC Y 1/24/2017 |100| PCT 100 CLT

NL M 24 NC Y 3/3/2017 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 24 MI Y 3/15/2017 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 33 GA Y 3/17/2017 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL F 87 NJ Y 4/12/2017 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 23 KS Y 4/17/2017 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 57 NC Y 8/28/2006 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN U 64 NY Y 4/17/2017 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 59 DC Y 10/9/2016 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL M 76 MA Y 5/1/2017 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL M 65 Y 4/1/1984 |019| PCT 019 CLT

NL M 89 NY Y 5/12/2017 |119| PCT 119 CLT

NL M 23 NC Y 5/19/2017 |001| PCT 001 CLT

NL F 39 OC Y 5/30/2017 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 76 MA Y 5/1/2017 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 29 MI Y 5/31/2017 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 65 GA Y 6/27/2017 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL M 40 PA Y 7/6/2017 |091| PCT 091 CLT

UN F 26 NY Y 12/28/2021 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 23 NC Y 7/14/2017 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 23 NC Y 7/14/2017 |092| PCT 092 CLT

NL F 73 MN Y 7/25/2017 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 83 RI Y 8/2/2017 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 26 CA Y 8/9/2017 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 8/17/2017 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL M 36 FL Y 8/18/2017 |230| PCT 230 UNI

NL F 31 NY Y 9/18/2017 |117| PCT 117 CLT

UN F 38 OC Y 8/22/2017 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

HL F 30 OC Y 9/18/2017 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL M 54 OC Y 9/25/2017 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 43 CT Y 9/18/2017 |229| PCT 229 CLT

HL F 23 NC Y 10/11/2017 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL F 24 LA Y 9/27/2017 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 38 Y 10/12/2017 |092| PCT 092 CLT

NL M 33 GA Y 10/16/2017 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 24 VA Y 11/15/2017 |072| PCT 072 CLT

NL M 39 PA Y 11/21/2017 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL M 35 CA Y 10/23/2017 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 36 Y 12/1/2017 |064| PCT 064 CLT

NL M 74 Y 5/1/1985 |114| PCT 114 CLT

HL M 23 NC Y 12/4/2017 |200| PCT 200 UNI

HL M 28 Y 11/20/2017 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL M 32 OH Y 12/8/2017 |037| PCT 037 CLT

UN F 53 NC Y 11/26/2017 |039| PCT 039 CLT

UN F 47 FL Y 12/28/2017 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 40 CT Y 1/12/2018 |036| PCT 036 CLT

HL F 29 Y 2/7/2018 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 2/27/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN F 22 NC Y 5/15/2017 |227| PCT 227 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42
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104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1998 |100| |100|

N 1998 |217| |217|

N 1998 |140| |140|

N 1989 |058| |058|

N 1935 |148| |148|

N 1999 |111| |111|

N 1965 |229| |229|

N 1958 |013| |013|

N 1963 |031| |031|

N 1946 |243| |243|

N 1957 |019| |019|

N 1933 |119| |119|

N 1999 |001| |001|

N 1983 |013| |013|

N 1946 |243| |243|

N 1993 |022| |022|

N 1957 |074| |074|

N 1982 |091| |091|

N 1996 |231| |231|

N 1999 |225| |225|

N 1999 |092| |092|

N 1949 |231| |231|

N 1939 |233| |233|

N 1996 |230| |230|

N 1993 |036| |036|

N 1986 |230| |230|

N 1991 |117| |117|

N 1984 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1992 |103| |103|

N 1968 |148| |148|

N 1979 |229| |229|

N 1999 |058| |058|

N 1998 |009| |009|

N 1984 |092| |092|

N 1989 |148| |148|

N 1998 |072| |072|

N 1983 |044| |044|

N 1987 |022| |022|

N 1986 |064| |064|

N 1948 |114| |114|

N 1999 |200| |200|

N 1994 |046| |046|

N 1990 |037| |037|

N 1969 |039| |039|

N 1975 |002| |002|

N 1982 |036| |036|

N 1993 |120| |120|

N 2000 |022| |022|

N 2000 |227| |227|
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CW1215869 CW001215869 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000433083 A ACTIVE AP

CW1216184 CW001216184 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000433398 A ACTIVE AV

CW1216486 CW001216486 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000433702 A ACTIVE AV

CW1216906 CW001216906 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000434145 A ACTIVE AV

CW1217283 CW001217283 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000434532 A ACTIVE AP

CW1219787 CW001219787 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000437366 A ACTIVE AV

CW1219821 CW001219821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7744635 A ACTIVE AV

CW1220123 CW001220123 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000437792 A ACTIVE AV

CW1222452 CW001222452 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000441058 A ACTIVE AV

CW1224187 CW001224187 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000443217 A ACTIVE AP

CW1224634 CW001224634 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000443777 A ACTIVE AV

CW1225610 CW001225610 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000445060 A ACTIVE AV

CW1226250 CW001226250 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000445894 A ACTIVE AV

CW1226901 CW001226901 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000446696 A ACTIVE AV

CW1227464 CW001227464 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000447382 A ACTIVE AV

CW1227758 CW001227758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000447755 A ACTIVE AV

CW1228370 CW001228370 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790424 A ACTIVE AV

CW1229048 CW001229048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790749 A ACTIVE AV

CW1229396 CW001229396 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000449868 A ACTIVE AP

CW1230588 CW001230588 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000451460 A ACTIVE AP

CW1230750 CW001230750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000451648 A ACTIVE AV

CW1231389 CW001231389 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791436 A ACTIVE AV

CW1231671 CW001231671 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000452839 A ACTIVE AV

CW1231680 CW001231680 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000452848 A ACTIVE AP

CW1233016 CW001233016 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000454681 A ACTIVE AV

CW1233104 CW001233104 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000454856 A ACTIVE AV

CW1233426 CW001233426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000455233 A ACTIVE AV

CW1235887 CW001235887 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000458641 A ACTIVE AV

CW1236153 CW001236153 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000459006 A ACTIVE AV

CW1237092 CW001237092 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000460202 A ACTIVE AV

CW1237825 CW001237825 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7758942 A ACTIVE AV

CW1238875 CW001238875 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000664424 A ACTIVE AV

CW1238883 CW001238883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000462615 A ACTIVE AP

CW1238900 CW001238900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000462641 A ACTIVE AV

CW1239088 CW001239088 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000462921 A ACTIVE AV

CW1239697 CW001239697 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000463791 A ACTIVE AV

CW1240376 CW001240376 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000464736 A ACTIVE AV

CW1240839 CW001240839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000465379 A ACTIVE AP

CW1241096 CW001241096 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000465737 A ACTIVE AV

CW1242543 CW001242543 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000467787 A ACTIVE AP

CW1243177 CW001243177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000468691 A ACTIVE AP

CW1243269 CW001243269 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000468825 A ACTIVE AV

CW1245044 CW001245044 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000471668 A ACTIVE AV

CW1245425 CW001245425 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000472279 A ACTIVE AV

CW1246136 CW001246136 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000473427 A ACTIVE AV

CW1246525 CW001246525 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000474001 A ACTIVE AV

CW1246816 CW001246816 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000474526 A ACTIVE AV

CW1246817 CW001246817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000474527 A ACTIVE AV

CW1246893 CW001246893 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000474632 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFICATION PENDING MARKHAM ELIJAH ALLAN

VERIFIED GATLIN LINDSEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WARE KORTNEY RAQUAIL

VERIFIED SOMERVILLE LILY KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING NOIR GIOVANNI MONTE

VERIFIED PATTERSON CYNTHIA DOROTHEA

VERIFIED SHEPEARD TYRA LORRIANE

VERIFIED WRIGHT DANIEL ALVIN

VERIFIED SABIJON EDWARD JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING CLARK PAUL ALLAN

VERIFIED MCLEOD ANNAJO ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JOHNSON MIKAYLA NICOLE

VERIFIED MCALLISTER NICHOLAS EDWARD

VERIFIED BROWN JENNA LOUISE

VERIFIED MIMNAUGH RICHARD MICHAEL

VERIFIED WILDS DONALD

VERIFIED OROZCO CARRILLO MARCELINO

VERIFIED BERRY MYKAH MAHLLAUN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOKER BRITNEY MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING KELSEY TALLEY PATRICK

VERIFIED FRANCIS ALICIA MONEE

VERIFIED BENTLEY MEGAN LEE

VERIFIED VAUGHN JATONIO JAQUARIS

VERIFICATION PENDING AQUILA DAVID MARK

VERIFIED OKRASINSKI KELLY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED ZAVALA GERMAN JEOVANNY

VERIFIED KILGO TERESA MICHELLE

VERIFIED ARGUS WARUIRU VICTORIA

VERIFIED FINLEY MARVIN WILLARD

VERIFIED NAVARRETTE STEFANI GALYN

VERIFIED EASLER JENNIFER ANNE DELGUIDICE

VERIFIED ANDERSON ROBERT CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING HALLIBURTON SHAYLIN PAIGE

VERIFIED JOHNSON LARISSIA CHARISSE

VERIFIED SHORT MEGAN ALYSSE

VERIFIED WOOD HELEN L

VERIFIED BARRY PATRICK RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWCAMP ANASTASIA MARIE

VERIFIED ALDRICH IAN JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING LARSEN SANDRA KAY

VERIFICATION PENDING ABDOMEROVIC MUHAMED

VERIFIED DICKS DONOVAN LENARD

VERIFIED MOSCHOS PANAGIOTIS

VERIFIED CASTRO JONATHAN ELLIS

VERIFIED FLINTSCH-MEDINA MARIA LOURDES

VERIFIED MCDANIELS BRONZ DEMARCO

VERIFIED HUTCHINSON SARAH MARIE

VERIFIED TICKEL ROBERT CLARK

VERIFIED MARX SOPHIA PAIGE
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7524  QUAIL WOOD DR   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7524 QUAIL WOOD DR # I

1201  ARMADALE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 1201 ARMADALE LN

815  PINEVILLE POINT AVE   #1H CHARLOTTE NC 28217 815 PINEVILLE POINT AVE # 1H

6312  ROYAL BIRKDALE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6312 ROYAL BIRKDALE CT

7909  WATERFORD LAKES DR   #2528 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7909 WATERFORD LAKES DR # 2528

7336  PEBBLESTONE DR   #G CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7336 PEBBLESTONE DR # G

9444  MALTESE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 9444 MALTESE DR

8615  KODY MARIE CT   #736 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8615 KODY MARIE CT # 736

1312 S COLLEGE ST   #2316 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1312 S COLLEGE ST # 2316

13543  MICHAEL LYNN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13543 MICHAEL LYNN RD

1400  KENILWORTH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1400 KENILWORTH AVE

7119  HERMISTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7119 HERMISTON ST

9706  WARDLOW CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 9706 WARDLOW CT

1637  MORNINGSIDE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1637 MORNINGSIDE DR

2810  SELWYN AVE   #211 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2810 SELWYN AVE # 211

11122  FOX COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11122 FOX COVE DR

1314  ARMSTRONG FORD RD BELMONT NC 28012 1314 ARMSTRONG FORD RD

4051  RIVER FALLS DR LOWELL NC 28098 4051 RIVER FALLS DR

8525  BELLA REESE RD   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8525 BELLA REESE RD # 303

3745  SEVERN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3745 SEVERN AVE

8030  WOODSCAPE DR   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28212 8030 WOODSCAPE DR # I

3029  SOUTHAMPTON CIR GASTONIA NC 28056 3029 SOUTHAMPTON CIR

1224  HARRILL ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1037 KOHLER AVE

10140  BUGGY HORSE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10140 BUGGY HORSE RD

432  FAISON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1412 PECAN AVE

12900  YORKRIDGE DR   #728 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12900 YORKRIDGE DR # 728

4322  PEBBLEBROOK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2420 BOOKER AVE

11800  AVALY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11800 AVALY LN

II 224  ROSEDALE LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 224 ROSEDALE LN

8111  CLIFFSIDE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8111 CLIFFSIDE DR

1128  NOLES DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1128 NOLES DR

7121  THERMAL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 7121 THERMAL RD

640 N CHURCH ST   #511 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 10711 WHITFIELD RIDGE DR

7124  PROVIDENCE SQUARE DR   #47 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7124 PROVIDENCE SQUARE DR # 47

1310  IRIS DR   #1401 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1310 IRIS DR # 1401

11807  KINGSLEY VIEW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11807 KINGSLEY VIEW DR

3129  MAYWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3129 MAYWOOD DR

12220  DANBY RD PINEVILLE NC 28134 12220 DANBY RD

3365  WESTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3365 WESTON ST

9033  ENGLISH SADDLE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9033 ENGLISH SADDLE LN

1100  METROPOLITAN AVE   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1100 METROPOLITAN AVE # 201

3200  MARKLAND DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3200 MARKLAND DR

11336  KINGFISHER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11336 KINGFISHER DR

215 N PINE ST   #3007 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 215 N PINE ST # 3007

550 E STONEWALL ST   #1503 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 550 E STONEWALL ST # 1503

2720  SOUTH BLVD   #383 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2720 SOUTH BLVD # 383

15003  EASYWATER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 3017 ED REID ST

15003  EASYWATER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15003 EASYWATER LN

2111  ENCLAVE PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2111 ENCLAVE PARK DR

R S T U V W
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
35702
35703
35704
35705
35706
35707
35708
35709
35710
35711
35712
35713
35714
35715
35716
35717
35718
35719
35720
35721
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 3023774578 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

BELMONT NC 28012 4843384171 O

LOWELL NC 28098 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282062441 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

APT 4 CHARLOTTE NC 282053457 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 282164907 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5166064688 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282770139 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282166760 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
35702
35703
35704
35705
35706
35707
35708
35709
35710
35711
35712
35713
35714
35715
35716
35717
35718
35719
35720
35721
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 22 NC Y 12/5/2017 |110| PCT 110 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 5/30/2017 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 22 NC Y 3/12/2018 |098| PCT 098 CLT

UN F 22 IL Y 10/20/2017 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 22 OH Y 6/22/2017 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 52 SC Y 3/26/2018 |117| PCT 117 CLT

NL F 30 DE Y 10/19/2018 |31| UNION GAST

NL M 22 TX Y 3/28/2018 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL M 34 KS Y 5/19/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 66 MD Y 5/19/2018 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 29 SC Y 5/21/2018 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 28 WA Y 5/19/2018 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 22 NC Y 6/4/2018 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 37 FL Y 6/11/2018 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL M 81 NY Y 6/14/2018 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 57 SC Y 6/18/2018 |122| PCT 122 CLT

HL M 61 OC Y 2/16/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 22 NC Y 3/1/2022 |32| LOWELL LWL

UN F 31 MI Y 6/11/2018 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 27 SC Y 7/12/2018 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 26 CA Y 7/13/2018 |117| PCT 117 CLT

NL U 29 Y 3/20/2022 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN M 22 Y 7/11/2018 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL M 67 CT Y 7/23/2018 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 28 RI Y 8/2/2018 |030| PCT 030 CLT

HL M 22 TX Y 8/3/2018 |122| PCT 122 CLT

UN F 56 Y 7/27/2018 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 39 Y 8/22/2018 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 51 KY Y 8/24/2018 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 37 OH Y 8/29/2018 |103| PCT 103 CLT

UN F 47 NY Y 1/10/2020 |43| STANLEY #1

NL M 61 NC Y 7/29/2016 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL F 29 Y 8/30/2018 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 40 NY Y 9/10/2018 |068| PCT 068 CLT

UN U 32 Y 9/11/2018 |015| PCT 015 CLT

UN F 73 N 8/19/2018 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN M 29 Y 9/10/2018 |028| PCT 028 CLT

UN U 36 Y 9/25/2018 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL M 38 ME Y 9/26/2018 |021| PCT 021 CLT

NL F 58 IA Y 10/5/2018 |228| PCT 228 CLT

UN M 83 OC Y 9/28/2018 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN U 28 Y 10/9/2018 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL M 23 NC N 10/5/2018 |087| PCT 087 CLT

HL M 32 FL Y 9/27/2018 |011| PCT 011 CLT

HL F 29 AZ N 10/1/2018 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 28 CA Y 10/6/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 41 OR Y 10/12/2018 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL M 42 SC Y 10/12/2018 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 22 NC Y 10/12/2018 |036| PCT 036 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
35702
35703
35704
35705
35706
35707
35708
35709
35710
35711
35712
35713
35714
35715
35716
35717
35718
35719
35720
35721
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
35702
35703
35704
35705
35706
35707
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YTD PC MASTER

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
35702
35703
35704
35705
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35707
35708
35709
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

BB BC BD BE
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
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35683
35684
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35687
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35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
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35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
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35703
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
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35703
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35705
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35708
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2000 |110| |110|

N 2000 |136| |136|

N 2000 |098| |098|

N 2000 |137| |137|

N 2000 |120| |120|

N 1970 |117| |117|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 2000 |120| |120|

N 1988 |022| |022|

N 1956 |243| |243|

N 1993 |009| |009|

N 1994 |230| |230|

N 2000 |217| |217|

N 1985 |029| |029|

N 1941 |049| |049|

N 1965 |122| |122|

N 1961 |28| |28|

N 2000 |32| |32|

N 1991 |232| |232|

N 1995 |057| |057|

N 1996 |117| |117|

N 1993 |15| |15|

N 2000 |014| |014|

N 1955 |148| |148|

N 1994 |030| |030|

N 2000 |122| |122|

N 1966 |053| |053|

N 1983 |137| |137|

N 1971 |233| |233|

N 1985 |103| |103|

N 1975 |43| |43|

N 1961 |085| |085|

N 1993 |011| |011|

N 1982 |068| |068|

N 1990 |015| |015|

N 1949 |148| |148|

N 1993 |028| |028|

N 1986 |231| |231|

N 1984 |021| |021|

N 1964 |228| |228|

N 1939 |009| |009|

N 1994 |039| |039|

N 1999 |087| |087|

N 1990 |011| |011|

N 1993 |009| |009|

N 1994 |022| |022|

N 1981 |229| |229|

N 1980 |229| |229|

N 2000 |036| |036|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35673
35674
35675
35676
35677
35678
35679
35680
35681
35682
35683
35684
35685
35686
35687
35688
35689
35690
35691
35692
35693
35694
35695
35696
35697
35698
35699
35700
35701
35702
35703
35704
35705
35706
35707
35708
35709
35710
35711
35712
35713
35714
35715
35716
35717
35718
35719
35720
35721
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CW1247085 CW001247085 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000474955 A ACTIVE AP

CW1247169 CW001247169 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790477 A ACTIVE AV

CW124725 CW000124725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 485617 A ACTIVE AV

CW1249433 CW001249433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000479449 A ACTIVE AP

CW1250005 CW001250005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711490 A ACTIVE AV

CW1250177 CW001250177 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000480847 A ACTIVE AV

CW1250410 CW001250410 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000481325 A ACTIVE AV

CW1251366 CW001251366 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000482857 A ACTIVE AV

CW1251448 CW001251448 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000482946 A ACTIVE AV

CW1251658 CW001251658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000483158 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252502 CW001252502 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000484281 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252522 CW001252522 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000484314 A ACTIVE AP

CW1252865 CW001252865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000484799 A ACTIVE AV

CW1252985 CW001252985 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000484993 A ACTIVE AV

CW1253079 CW001253079 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7771329 A ACTIVE A1

CW1253663 CW001253663 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000485895 A ACTIVE AV

CW1254493 CW001254493 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7791651 A ACTIVE AV

CW1254557 CW001254557 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000487035 A ACTIVE AV

CW1254677 CW001254677 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000487183 A ACTIVE AV

CW1255453 CW001255453 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488230 A ACTIVE AP

CW1255941 CW001255941 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488832 A ACTIVE AV

CW1256503 CW001256503 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000489491 A ACTIVE AV

CW125736 CW000125736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 488212 A ACTIVE AV

CW1257818 CW001257818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718018 A ACTIVE AV

CW1259696 CW001259696 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000494218 A ACTIVE AV

CW1260568 CW001260568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000495654 A ACTIVE AV

CW126063 CW000126063 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 488984 A ACTIVE AV

CW1260731 CW001260731 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000495916 A ACTIVE AV

CW1260975 CW001260975 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000496222 A ACTIVE AV

CW1261341 CW001261341 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000496686 A ACTIVE AV

CW1261345 CW001261345 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000576330 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262246 CW001262246 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713199 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262293 CW001262293 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000497986 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262456 CW001262456 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498218 A ACTIVE A1

CW1262469 CW001262469 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498235 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262560 CW001262560 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498360 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262803 CW001262803 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498710 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262960 CW001262960 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498930 A ACTIVE AV

CW1262989 CW001262989 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498962 A ACTIVE AP

CW1263173 CW001263173 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000499196 A ACTIVE AV

CW1264262 CW001264262 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000500639 A ACTIVE AV

CW1264558 CW001264558 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790672 A ACTIVE AV

CW1264590 CW001264590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000501113 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265037 CW001265037 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000501704 A ACTIVE AV

CW1265049 CW001265049 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792264 A ACTIVE AP

CW1265250 CW001265250 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000501970 A ACTIVE AP

CW1266574 CW001266574 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000503617 A ACTIVE AP

CW1266849 CW001266849 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000503895 A ACTIVE AV

CW1267117 CW001267117 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000504163 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
35722
35723
35724
35725
35726
35727
35728
35729
35730
35731
35732
35733
35734
35735
35736
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
35742
35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
35758
35759
35760
35761
35762
35763
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35768
35769
35770
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CHIN ANDREW WADE

VERIFIED CASTILLO GERMAN RADHAMES

VERIFIED MCCRORY CHARLES BARRY

VERIFICATION PENDING RAKOW HANNAH PAULINE

VERIFIED GATLIN MARIAH NICOLE

VERIFIED GURLEY DRELIN BERNARD

VERIFIED REYES YENNIFER AZUCENA

VERIFIED SKWARA RYAN JOSEPH

VERIFIED PAQUETTE ALEX TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING JOSEPH MICHAEL SHAMARI

VERIFICATION PENDING HOWERY LISA TONNETTE

VERIFICATION PENDING BACKERMAN ELLIOT LEWIS

VERIFIED TONY AMANDA CAROL

VERIFIED PIERSON WILLIAM BLAKE

UNVERIFIED KIMMICK TRAVIS WILLIAM

VERIFIED VANDERVEEN CIARRA BRIAHN

VERIFIED LAMB KAYLA LOUISE

VERIFIED KOVAC ROBIN ALOYSIUS

VERIFIED HURLEY KYLE PATRICK

VERIFICATION PENDING KILGO DASIA VIEN

VERIFIED KOHNE KINDRAH TOMEI

VERIFIED MARKS KAYLONEY DENISE

VERIFIED HARLAN MAURICE HAID

VERIFIED GEORGIOU SOPHIA MAKRINA

VERIFIED ALLEN BIANCA ALEXIS

VERIFIED ROCHA MARTINEZ ABIGAIL

VERIFIED RICKS DENISE COTE

VERIFIED ANDERSEN BRANDEY LYNN

VERIFIED GARCIA GREGORIO ULISES

VERIFIED BIGBY EMILY OST

VERIFIED RILEY JARON CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED SCOVELL ALLISON GRACE

VERIFIED HUARACALLO MARYORIK NOELIA

UNVERIFIED GALARZA FERNANDEZ MAYRA

VERIFIED LIU CHUN

VERIFIED CRUM RYAN EVERETT

VERIFIED BERGANTINO KAITLYN SUE

VERIFIED SOON NATHAN ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON ALEXANDRIA NICOLE

VERIFIED BEJARANO MOJICA LOPEZ CECILIA GABRIELA

VERIFIED WILSON STEVEN HAL

VERIFIED AGUILAR BALDOVINOS JESSICA JAZMIN

VERIFIED TREJOS ISAAC

VERIFIED HUBLER EDYTHE LORAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WOOD SHELBY CHRISTINE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILKINS DAVID EVANS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOSS EMILY MAE

VERIFIED SOW PENDA BINETA

VERIFIED STEVENS KINSLEY MARIE

L M N O P Q
35722
35723
35724
35725
35726
35727
35728
35729
35730
35731
35732
35733
35734
35735
35736
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
35742
35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
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35759
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35761
35762
35763
35764
35765
35766
35767
35768
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YTD PC MASTER

500 W TRADE ST   #435 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 500 W TRADE ST # 435

2646  AMBER CREST DR GASTONIA NC 28052 2646 AMBER CREST DR

6524  FOLGER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6524 FOLGER DR

3639  TRYCLAN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3639 TRYCLAN DR

1412  GREEN OAKS LN   #5 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1412 GREEN OAKS LN # 5

855  SHADOW ELM DR   #T CHARLOTTE NC 28209 855 SHADOW ELM DR # T

7704  CEDAR CREEK LN   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7704 CEDAR CREEK LN # 106

1225 S CHURCH ST   #216 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1225 S CHURCH ST # 216

712  CLEARBROOK RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 712 CLEARBROOK RD

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

304  CANNAMELA DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 304 CANNAMELA DR

13230  BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL   #1004 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15103 MCKNITT LN

2300  SOUTH BLVD   #408 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 335 DOGGETT ST

5610  WEDGEWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5610 WEDGEWOOD DR

128  CRESTWOOD DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 128 CRESTWOOD DR

2720  SOUTH BLVD   #454 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2720 SOUTH BLVD # 454

119  GRAND CANYON RD STANLEY NC 28164 119 GRAND CANYON RD

1830  PARK DR   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1830 PARK DR # 2

4625  PIEDMONT ROW DR   #517 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4625 PIEDMONT ROW DR # 517

12003  BELMONT MANSION DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12003 BELMONT MANSION DR

10120  IVEY CHASE LN   #622 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10120 IVEY CHASE LN # 622

1639  VILLAGE BROOK DR   #K CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5838 WOODROCK CT

644  SILVERSMITH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 644 SILVERSMITH LN

4825  MORROWICK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4825 MORROWICK RD

11326  CROSSVIEW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11326 CROSSVIEW LN

7409  TIMBER COMMONS LN   #N CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7409 TIMBER COMMONS LN # N

5209  MCALPINE OVERLOOK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5209 MCALPINE OVERLOOK CT

4962  EL MOLINO DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4962 EL MOLINO DR

10129  EAGLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10129 EAGLE CT

731 E 17TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 731 E 17TH ST

891  SEIGLE POINT DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 891 SEIGLE POINT DR # 102

5431  WINSLAND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5431 WINSLAND LN

16512  TURTLE GROVE TER CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16512 TURTLE GROVE TER

12807  LAUREN'S RIDGE RD   #1115 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12807 LAUREN'S RIDGE RD # 1115

202  SMITHFIELD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 202 SMITHFIELD DR

14654  VIA SORRENTO DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14654 VIA SORRENTO DR

732  SEDGEFIELD RD   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28209 732 SEDGEFIELD RD # D

14919  ASHETON CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14919 ASHETON CREEK DR

4511  HAMPTONRIDGE DR   #302 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4511 HAMPTONRIDGE DR # 302

3712  SHIRLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3712 SHIRLEY DR

11434  KINGFISHER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11434 KINGFISHER DR

5027  PARK CREEK DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5027 PARK CREEK DR

4808  WATERFORD KNOLL DR   #635 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4808 WATERFORD KNOLL DR # 635

2219  BEVERLY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2219 BEVERLY DR

1114  CUMBERLAND AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1114 CUMBERLAND AVE

9308  AINSLIE DOWNS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9308 AINSLIE DOWNS ST

3231  CIRCLES END CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3231 CIRCLES END

11308  BUCHANAN BRAKE LN   #2111 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11308 BUCHANAN BRAKE LN # 2111

15605  SULLIVAN RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 3009 M E VALENTINE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 A

GASTONIA NC 28052 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282772757 W

APT 402 CHARLOTTE NC 282036417 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 8087566698 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

STANLEY NC 28164 2078378005 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282142811 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9802677825 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

#329B RALEIGH NC 276077075 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35722
35723
35724
35725
35726
35727
35728
35729
35730
35731
35732
35733
35734
35735
35736
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
35742
35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
35758
35759
35760
35761
35762
35763
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35765
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35767
35768
35769
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 28 OH Y 10/12/2018 |011| PCT 011 CLT

HL M 32 Y 2/17/2022 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS GAST

NL M 67 MS Y 9/1/1984 |067| PCT 067 CLT

NL F 27 IL Y 11/2/2018 |052| PCT 052 CLT

UN F 31 NY Y 1/14/2022 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL M 32 NC Y 11/19/2018 |051| PCT 051 CLT

HL F 22 NC Y 11/19/2018 |092| PCT 092 CLT

NL M 30 CT Y 10/24/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 22 Y 11/24/2018 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 22 NC Y 11/30/2018 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 60 MO Y 11/3/2018 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 56 MO Y 11/8/2018 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL F 28 OH Y 11/5/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 31 AL Y 11/6/2018 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL M 35 HI Y 9/24/2020 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

NL F 26 CT Y 11/27/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 31 ME Y 3/22/2022 |43| STANLEY #1

NL M 26 NC Y 12/3/2018 |002| PCT 002 CLT

UN M 45 MA Y 12/5/2018 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 3/1/2017 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 29 NY Y 12/19/2018 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 22 CA Y 12/20/2018 |097| PCT 097 CLT

NL M 68 Y 10/1/1972 |103| PCT 103 CLT

UN F 21 Y 3/7/2022 |086| PCT 086 CLT

UN F 21 NJ Y 10/12/2018 |088| PCT 088 CLT

HL F 22 NC Y 1/24/2019 |099| PCT 099 CLT

NL F 68 PA Y 11/1/1977 |086| PCT 086 CLT

UN F 30 FL Y 1/25/2019 |200| PCT 200 UNI

HL M 21 FL Y 1/29/2019 |112| PCT 112 CLT

NL F 34 GA Y 1/31/2019 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL M 21 NC Y 3/5/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 22 CO Y 1/28/2022 |112| PCT 112 CLT

UN F 42 Y 2/8/2019 |229| PCT 229 UNI

HL F 22 CA Y 2/11/2019 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 59 Y 2/11/2019 |068| PCT 068 CLT

NL M 21 NC Y 2/12/2019 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 33 HI Y 2/13/2019 |021| PCT 021 CLT

NL M 23 TN Y 2/15/2019 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 29 MI Y 2/16/2019 |073| PCT 073 CLT

HL F 21 NC Y 2/15/2019 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 33 UT Y 2/27/2019 |087| PCT 087 CLT

HL F 21 NC Y 2/25/2022 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2

HL M 21 NC Y 6/4/2018 |101| PCT 101 CLT

UN F 76 MD Y 3/6/2019 |032| PCT 032 CLT

UN F 29 Y 3/31/2022 |09| GRIER GAST

NL M 37 SC Y 3/8/2019 |077| PCT 077 CLT

NL F 21 MD Y 3/15/2019 |100| PCT 100 CLT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |148| PCT 148 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
35758
35759
35760
35761
35762
35763
35764
35765
35766
35767
35768
35769
35770

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002890



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

110 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35722
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35724
35725
35726
35727
35728
35729
35730
35731
35732
35733
35734
35735
35736
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
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35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
35722
35723
35724
35725
35726
35727
35728
35729
35730
35731
35732
35733
35734
35735
35736
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
35742
35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
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35759
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35766
35767
35768
35769
35770
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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35725
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35735
35736
35737
35738
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35740
35741
35742
35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
35758
35759
35760
35761
35762
35763
35764
35765
35766
35767
35768
35769
35770

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002894



YTD PC MASTER

N 1994 |011| |011|

N 1990 |04| |04|

N 1955 |067| |067|

N 1995 |052| |052|

N 1991 |046| |046|

N 1990 |051| |051|

N 2000 |092| |092|

N 1992 |022| |022|

N 2000 |215| |215|

N 2000 |013| |013|

N 1962 |225| |225|

N 1966 |144| |144|

N 1994 |022| |022|

N 1991 |037| |037|

N 1987 |43| |43|

N 1996 |022| |022|

N 1991 |43| |43|

N 1996 |002| |002|

N 1977 |074| |074|

N 2000 |229| |229|

N 1993 |140| |140|

N 2000 |097| |097|

N 1954 |103| |103|

N 2001 |086| |086|

N 2001 |088| |088|

N 2000 |099| |099|

N 1954 |086| |086|

N 1992 |200| |200|

N 2001 |112| |112|

N 1988 |014| |014|

N 2001 |013| |013|

N 2000 |112| |112|

N 1980 |229| |229|

N 2000 |122| |122|

N 1963 |068| |068|

N 2001 |140| |140|

N 1989 |021| |021|

N 1999 |243| |243|

N 1993 |073| |073|

N 2001 |200| |200|

N 1989 |087| |087|

N 2001 |46| |46|

N 2001 |101| |101|

N 1946 |032| |032|

N 1993 |09| |09|

N 1985 |077| |077|

N 2001 |100| |100|

N 2001 |148| |148|

N 2001 |148| |148|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35722
35723
35724
35725
35726
35727
35728
35729
35730
35731
35732
35733
35734
35735
35736
35737
35738
35739
35740
35741
35742
35743
35744
35745
35746
35747
35748
35749
35750
35751
35752
35753
35754
35755
35756
35757
35758
35759
35760
35761
35762
35763
35764
35765
35766
35767
35768
35769
35770

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002895



YTD PC MASTER

CW1267655 CW001267655 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000510791 A ACTIVE AP

CW1267873 CW001267873 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000504962 A ACTIVE AP

CW1267908 CW001267908 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000504997 A ACTIVE AV

CW126851 CW000126851 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 490955 A ACTIVE AV

CW1268719 CW001268719 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789996 A ACTIVE AV

CW1268904 CW001268904 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000506019 A ACTIVE AP

CW1270163 CW001270163 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000507336 A ACTIVE AV

CW1270172 CW001270172 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000507345 A ACTIVE AV

CW1271690 CW001271690 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000509333 A ACTIVE AV

CW1272056 CW001272056 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000509828 A ACTIVE AV

CW1273605 CW001273605 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000511980 A ACTIVE AV

CW1274410 CW001274410 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000513074 A ACTIVE AV

CW1274876 CW001274876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790357 A ACTIVE AV

CW1275434 CW001275434 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000514449 A ACTIVE AV

CW1275930 CW001275930 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000515099 A ACTIVE AP

CW1276035 CW001276035 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000515246 A ACTIVE AV

CW1276098 CW001276098 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000542844 A ACTIVE AV

CW1276923 CW001276923 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000516455 A ACTIVE AV

CW1277781 CW001277781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000517603 A ACTIVE AV

CW1278146 CW001278146 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000518133 A ACTIVE AV

CW1278817 CW001278817 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519078 A ACTIVE AP

CW127899 CW000127899 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 493808 A ACTIVE AV

CW1279030 CW001279030 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519349 A ACTIVE AV

CW1279281 CW001279281 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519656 A ACTIVE A1

CW1279310 CW001279310 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519689 A ACTIVE AP

CW1279472 CW001279472 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519892 A ACTIVE AP

CW1279474 CW001279474 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519894 A ACTIVE AV

CW1280285 CW001280285 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000521091 A ACTIVE AV

CW1280359 CW001280359 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000521185 A ACTIVE AV

CW1280652 CW001280652 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713253 A ACTIVE AV

CW1281043 CW001281043 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000522194 A ACTIVE AP

CW1281961 CW001281961 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000523469 A ACTIVE AV

CW1282401 CW001282401 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000524080 A ACTIVE AV

CW1283112 CW001283112 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7792411 A ACTIVE AN

CW1283402 CW001283402 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000525500 A ACTIVE AV

CW1284120 CW001284120 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000526483 A ACTIVE AP

CW128437 CW000128437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 495057 A ACTIVE AV

CW1284425 CW001284425 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000526909 A ACTIVE AV

CW1284908 CW001284908 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000527566 A ACTIVE AV

CW1285497 CW001285497 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000542953 A ACTIVE AV

CW1285681 CW001285681 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000528567 A ACTIVE A1

CW1286342 CW001286342 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000529470 A ACTIVE AV

CW1286397 CW001286397 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000529556 A ACTIVE AV

CW1286662 CW001286662 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000529925 A ACTIVE AP

CW1286942 CW001286942 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000530272 A ACTIVE AV

CW1287758 CW001287758 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000531309 A ACTIVE AV

CW1289672 CW001289672 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000534022 A ACTIVE AP

CW1290287 CW001290287 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000534912 A ACTIVE A1

CW1290517 CW001290517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000535205 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002896



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING HINTON DE MAYA MONET

VERIFICATION PENDING NORWOOD K'YANNA NICHELLE

VERIFIED HEPLER ROBERT COLE

VERIFIED KINDLICK THOMAS JOHN

VERIFIED SCHIRALDI MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING HALTIWANGER CHARLES SUMMER

VERIFIED JOHNSON POST WYATT JAMES

VERIFIED ELLIS DION TERREL

VERIFIED PALMER MARK RICHARD

VERIFIED BELTRAN KATHERINE SUSAN

VERIFIED OBERBRUNNER MORGAN RAE

VERIFIED CAMERON ANDREW SIMON

VERIFIED VILLALTA MADELINE YVETTE

VERIFIED FRANCESCHINIS MICHELA

VERIFICATION PENDING NGUYEN LONG VAN

VERIFIED ACKERMAN MAISHA GOLDEN

VERIFIED SANTIAGO JESSICA VAZQUEZ

VERIFIED WIDELITZ JEFFREY SCOTT

VERIFIED BARAHONA MELISA

VERIFIED KABALKA STEPHEN GEORGE

VERIFICATION PENDING FAIRMAN HANNAH REICH

VERIFIED ROBERTS THOMAS ADAMS

VERIFIED SHERPA DOMA

UNVERIFIED SMITH MALLORY MCHUGH

VERIFICATION PENDING MBANG BEKOA IMBIA IYA

VERIFICATION PENDING JANASHAK DELANIE MARIE

VERIFIED MURPHY DOMINIQUE MARIE

VERIFIED LEE MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED MCGUINN JEREMY MICHAEL

VERIFIED SPENCE-PARKER SKYE DIONDRA

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS ISAIAH LOUIS

VERIFIED PERNAL ERICA BENSON

VERIFIED COSSUTO ROSE MICHELLE

UNVERIFIED NEW GETTINGER GRANT JACK

VERIFIED CARR SAMUEL CONNOR

VERIFICATION PENDING KENNEDY TRANG HIEN

VERIFIED NOCK JEFFREY WILLIAM

VERIFIED CARR CAROLYN BROOKE

VERIFIED BARRIO JONATHAN ROBERT

VERIFIED ONEIL SULLIVAN WASIN

UNVERIFIED SOIKA CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED CURRY HANNAH LINDAHL

VERIFIED GURUNG DILAN

VERIFICATION PENDING FENDER TIERRA DAN

VERIFIED GORMAN LUCY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED DAVIS ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING CUNNINGHAM MCKENNA BERGMANN

UNVERIFIED SANDERS KIMBERLY NICOLE

VERIFIED BENDOU MOHAMED

L M N O P Q
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819
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YTD PC MASTER

5821  BRITTANY CT   #12 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 5821 BRITTANY CT # 12

2803  YURMAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 2803 YURMAN RD

11678  JAMES RICHARD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11678 JAMES RICHARD DR

10403  AVONDALE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10403 AVONDALE AVE

36  ASHTON BLUFF CIR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 36 ASHTON BLUFF CIR

IV 1108  GREENLEAF AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28202 1108 GREENLEAF AVE

2135  WINTHORP RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2135 WINTHORP RIDGE RD

10223  APPLE DOVE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10223 APPLE DOVE CT

4840  BLANCHARD WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4840 BLANCHARD WAY

13015  SHANNON PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13015 SHANNON PARK LN

2422  ARBOR LOOP DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 2422 ARBOR LOOP DR

1310  IRIS DR   #1401 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1310 IRIS DR # 1401

418 E FIFTH AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 418 E FIFTH AVE

1510  SCOTT AVE   #427 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1510 SCOTT AVE # 427

13117  SIMONEAUX LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 13117 SIMONEAUX LN

1924  WINPOLE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1924 WINPOLE LN

9816  OLD DOWD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9816 OLD DOWD RD

1621  MAPLE OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1621 MAPLE OAK DR

400 E STONEWALL ST   #528 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 400 E STONEWALL ST # 528

1812  WHISPERING FOREST DR   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1812 WHISPERING FOREST DR # 108

6530  WOODSHED CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6530 WOODSHED CIR

JR 3738  CYPRESS CLUB DR   #D508 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3738 CYPRESS CLUB DR # D508

255 W MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD   #911 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 11905 BRYTON PKWY

10311  MAHONIA ST   #203 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10311 MAHONIA ST # 203

I 10416  SPARROW SPRINGS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10416 SPARROW SPRINGS LN

1520  MOCKINGBIRD LN   #567 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1520 MOCKINGBIRD LN # 567

6505  DUPONT DR   #1F CHARLOTTE NC 28217 6505 DUPONT DR # 1F

5350  PINEHURST PARK DR   #4062 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5350 PINEHURST PARK DR # 4062

8407  ALBURY WALK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8407 ALBURY WALK LN

9935  BARRANDS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1442 FORKHORN DR

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

203  MAIDSTONE TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 203 MAIDSTONE TRL

900 E STONEWALL ST   #234 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 900 E STONEWALL ST # 234

144  CHURCH ST MCADENVILLE NC 28101 144 CHURCH ST

3931  MELCHOR AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3931 MELCHOR AVE

4122  APPLEGATE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4122 APPLEGATE RD

4955  WHITMORE POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4955 WHITMORE POND LN

3931  MELCHOR AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3931 MELCHOR AVE

1162 E 36TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1162 E 36TH ST

9835  DEER SPRING LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 43 POINTE LN

16905  LUVERA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16905 LUVERA LN

900  HAVEL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 900 HAVEL CT

5505  ALBEMARLE RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5505 ALBEMARLE RD # A

1005  WESTBROOK DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28202 1005 WESTBROOK DR # B

4107  WILD PARTRIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 602 M L KING JR BLVD

7032  WALLACE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28212 118 NAT BARBER AVE

1209 S COLLEGE ST   #2238 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1209 S COLLEGE ST # 2238

6714  RAVEN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6714 RAVEN PL

1532  DELANE AVE   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1532 DELANE AVE # 2

R S T U V W
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002898



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7046099971 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

HUNTERSVILLE NC 280783853 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 U

MONROE NC 281100498 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

MCADENVILLE NC 28101 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

APT 3C CULLOWHEE NC 287235840 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

APT 622 CHAPEL HILL NC 275147720 W

GASTONIA NC 280522376 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 O

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002899



YTD PC MASTER

UN F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |068| PCT 068 CLT

NL F 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |224| PCT 224 CLT

NL M 21 MD Y 3/15/2019 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 69 NJ Y 4/1/1984 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL M 33 Y 1/31/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL M 21 TX Y 3/15/2019 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL M 21 NJ Y 3/15/2019 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 21 NC Y 3/15/2019 |224| PCT 224 CLT

UN M 51 WI Y 4/2/2019 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 29 CT Y 4/4/2019 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 26 WI Y 4/24/2019 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

UN M 34 TX Y 5/3/2019 |015| PCT 015 CLT

HL F 32 Y 2/14/2022 |11| ARMSTRONG GAST

NL F 29 Y 5/16/2019 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 35 OK Y 5/18/2019 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL F 50 CA Y 5/20/2019 |228| PCT 228 CLT

HL F 21 NC Y 2/11/2019 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 44 NY Y 5/30/2019 |091| PCT 091 CLT

HL F 34 CA Y 6/10/2019 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN M 53 IN Y 5/24/2019 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 6/19/2019 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL M 78 TN Y 10/1/1984 |075| PCT 075 CLT

UN F 28 Y 6/20/2019 |011| PCT 011 CLT

HL F 21 DC Y 6/22/2019 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

NL F 29 Y 6/18/2019 |224| PCT 224 CLT

NL F 30 OH Y 6/24/2019 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 25 PA Y 6/24/2019 |098| PCT 098 CLT

UN M 39 CA Y 7/1/2019 |071| PCT 071 CLT

UN U 33 NY Y 7/1/2019 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

NL F 24 Y 1/25/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 34 NC Y 7/6/2019 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 32 OH Y 7/13/2019 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 27 TX Y 7/17/2019 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN U 32 Y 4/6/2022 |30| MCADENVILLE MCAD

NL M 27 OH Y 7/25/2019 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 32 Y 7/18/2019 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL M 67 PA Y 9/1/1984 |113| PCT 113 CLT

UN F 27 SC Y 8/1/2019 |035| PCT 035 CLT

HL M 31 FL Y 7/28/2019 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL M 21 OC Y 8/9/2019 |092| PCT 092 CLT

NL M 50 OR Y 8/9/2019 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 27 GA Y 8/14/2019 |066| PCT 066 CLT

NL M 32 OC Y 8/15/2019 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL F 34 AZ Y 8/16/2019 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 21 NC Y 8/16/2019 |110| PCT 110 CLT

NL F 34 NC Y 8/29/2019 |117| PCT 117 CLT

UN F 26 GA Y 8/23/2019 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 35 SC Y 8/28/2019 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL M 39 Y 9/5/2019 |007| PCT 007 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

MCADENVILLE 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002901



YTD PC MASTER

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MCAD MCADENVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2001 |068| |068|

N 2001 |224| |224|

N 2001 |137| |137|

N 1953 |114| |114|

N 1989 |45| |45|

N 2001 |011| |011|

N 2001 |227| |227|

N 2001 |224| |224|

N 1971 |093| |093|

N 1993 |122| |122|

N 1996 |078.1| |078.1|

N 1988 |015| |015|

N 1990 |11| |11|

N 1993 |009| |009|

N 1987 |144| |144|

N 1972 |228| |228|

N 2001 |200| |200|

N 1978 |091| |091|

N 1988 |013| |013|

N 1969 |091| |091|

N 1996 |103| |103|

N 1944 |075| |075|

N 1994 |011| |011|

N 2001 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1993 |224| |224|

N 1992 |049| |049|

N 1997 |098| |098|

N 1983 |071| |071|

N 1989 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1998 |230| |230|

N 1988 |013| |013|

N 1990 |035| |035|

N 1995 |009| |009|

N 1990 |30| |30|

N 1995 |035| |035|

N 1990 |038| |038|

N 1955 |113| |113|

N 1995 |035| |035|

N 1991 |030| |030|

N 2001 |092| |092|

N 1972 |229| |229|

N 1995 |066| |066|

N 1990 |006| |006|

N 1988 |011| |011|

N 2001 |110| |110|

N 1988 |117| |117|

N 1996 |022| |022|

N 1987 |058| |058|

N 1983 |007| |007|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35771
35772
35773
35774
35775
35776
35777
35778
35779
35780
35781
35782
35783
35784
35785
35786
35787
35788
35789
35790
35791
35792
35793
35794
35795
35796
35797
35798
35799
35800
35801
35802
35803
35804
35805
35806
35807
35808
35809
35810
35811
35812
35813
35814
35815
35816
35817
35818
35819
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YTD PC MASTER

CW129060 CW000129060 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 496584 A ACTIVE AV

CW1290795 CW001290795 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000535639 A ACTIVE AV

CW1291541 CW001291541 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000536625 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292006 CW001292006 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537232 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292098 CW001292098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537364 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292099 CW001292099 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537365 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292347 CW001292347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000537744 A ACTIVE AV

CW1292651 CW001292651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790675 A ACTIVE AV

CW1293369 CW001293369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000539141 A ACTIVE A1

CW1293678 CW001293678 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000539618 A ACTIVE AV

CW1294439 CW001294439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000540651 A ACTIVE AV

CW1294712 CW001294712 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000541004 A ACTIVE AV

CW1294814 CW001294814 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000541145 A ACTIVE AV

CW1295302 CW001295302 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000541773 A ACTIVE AV

CW1295620 CW001295620 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000542233 A ACTIVE AV

CW1296202 CW001296202 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7790277 A ACTIVE AV

CW1296246 CW001296246 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000543478 A ACTIVE AV

CW129630 CW000129630 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 498206 A ACTIVE AP

CW1296981 CW001296981 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000544504 A ACTIVE AV

CW1298532 CW001298532 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000546632 A ACTIVE A1

CW1298846 CW001298846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000547035 A ACTIVE AP

CW1298876 CW001298876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000547076 A ACTIVE AP

CW1299761 CW001299761 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000548282 A ACTIVE AP

CW1300450 CW001300450 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000549236 A ACTIVE AV

CW1300617 CW001300617 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000549467 A ACTIVE AV

CW1300863 CW001300863 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000549816 A ACTIVE AV

CW1301063 CW001301063 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000550067 A ACTIVE AV

CW1301070 CW001301070 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000550076 A ACTIVE AP

CW1302180 CW001302180 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000551530 A ACTIVE AV

CW1304432 CW001304432 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000554428 A ACTIVE AP

CW1304844 CW001304844 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000554956 A ACTIVE AP

CW1304846 CW001304846 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000554960 A ACTIVE AV

CW1305808 CW001305808 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000556058 A ACTIVE AV

CW1307396 CW001307396 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000557685 A ACTIVE AV

CW1307452 CW001307452 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000557747 A ACTIVE AV

CW1308333 CW001308333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000558658 A ACTIVE AV

CW1308937 CW001308937 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000559271 A ACTIVE AV

CW1309473 CW001309473 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000567260 A ACTIVE A1

CW1309543 CW001309543 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000559886 A ACTIVE AV

CW1309825 CW001309825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000560186 A ACTIVE AV

CW1310437 CW001310437 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000560828 A ACTIVE AV

CW1311443 CW001311443 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000561903 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312089 CW001312089 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000562639 A ACTIVE AP

CW1312224 CW001312224 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000562787 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312295 CW001312295 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000562868 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312459 CW001312459 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000563061 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312560 CW001312560 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000563198 A ACTIVE AV

CW1312875 CW001312875 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000563622 A ACTIVE AV

CW1313697 CW001313697 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000564781 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
35820
35821
35822
35823
35824
35825
35826
35827
35828
35829
35830
35831
35832
35833
35834
35835
35836
35837
35838
35839
35840
35841
35842
35843
35844
35845
35846
35847
35848
35849
35850
35851
35852
35853
35854
35855
35856
35857
35858
35859
35860
35861
35862
35863
35864
35865
35866
35867
35868
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED GIBSON CLEMENT KENDRICK

VERIFIED HANNA LUCAS WAYNE

VERIFIED COFFIN SIERRA ROSE

VERIFIED CHAPMAN JAMES LEE

VERIFIED KNIERING BRUCE FRANKLIN

VERIFIED KNIERING TUYET PHAM

VERIFIED YOO YOHAN

VERIFIED BROWN ANNA ERGENBRIGHT

UNVERIFIED BOYD ELISHA RAMONE

VERIFIED NOWAK DANIELLE MARIE

VERIFIED WINGET HOPE MARIAN

VERIFIED JACOBS JARED NEIL

VERIFIED COLLIGNON BRANDI

VERIFIED GIPSON ERICA DAWN

VERIFIED MOORE DOROTHY ZANDRE SHEKELA

VERIFIED LOUIS BERTHONY DAVID

VERIFIED SALEH GHAITH AHMED MUSAED

VERIFICATION PENDING BUSCH DEBRA FRYMIER

VERIFIED REPP JASON LOUIS

UNVERIFIED DONAHUE BRIAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESSLEY BOBBY

VERIFICATION PENDING DATSERIS KENDALL HINESLEY

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMS KRISTIE MARIE

VERIFIED THOMAS MICHELLE PATRICIA

VERIFIED PETTRONE VINCENT THOMAS

VERIFIED GREENO MONICA LYNN

VERIFIED SIPE KATHERINE THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING SANTOS CHELSEA NICOLEALO

VERIFIED COVINGTON HANNAH MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING COON GARRETT MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING NEWSON TRENTAVIA KHALIYAH

VERIFIED NAJERA SORAYA NOELIA

VERIFIED BROADFOOT MARJORIE SUMNER

VERIFIED EASTERLY REINHOLD CURT

VERIFIED VOGEL CHARLOTTE ANN

VERIFIED HOWARD JOHN LANGDON

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ GOMEZ JUAN DIEGO

UNVERIFIED ALSTON AMARI JHYNEA

VERIFIED ELLIS JACKSON MARK

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ BRIAN

VERIFIED PINEDA AMY MONZERRAT

VERIFIED RABON AVERY CAROLINE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROCHA LUNA DENNICE

VERIFIED SCHELL DAYMELIT

VERIFIED MCKAY DANIEL JAMES

VERIFIED SNOW HALLE MAE

VERIFIED RODELO LINO CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED ROMO ALEJANDRA AVALOS

VERIFICATION PENDING KONOPKA DAVID JOSEPH

L M N O P Q
35820
35821
35822
35823
35824
35825
35826
35827
35828
35829
35830
35831
35832
35833
35834
35835
35836
35837
35838
35839
35840
35841
35842
35843
35844
35845
35846
35847
35848
35849
35850
35851
35852
35853
35854
35855
35856
35857
35858
35859
35860
35861
35862
35863
35864
35865
35866
35867
35868
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YTD PC MASTER

726  CLAYFIELD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 726 CLAYFIELD CT

3915  PLANTERS WATCH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 3915 PLANTERS WATCH DR

7920  VININGS OAK LN   #312 MATTHEWS NC 28105 7920 VININGS OAK LN # 312

4943  PARK RD   #434 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4943 PARK RD # 434

14511  CREST CT CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14511 CREST CT

14511  CREST CT CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14511 CREST CT

703 E KINGSTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 703 E KINGSTON AVE

1565  ORANGE HILL CT GASTONIA NC 28056 1565 ORANGE HILL CT

1010  STONECLIFF RD   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1010 STONECLIFF RD # 104

1607  PARKWOOD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1607 PARKWOOD AVE

5719  RANDOLPH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 FLAT F

4505  BRIGHT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4505 BRIGHT RD

1018 N CALDWELL ST   #534 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1018 N CALDWELL ST # 534

9510  OLD DOWD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9510 OLD DOWD RD

7720  TIMBER COMMONS LN   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7720 TIMBER COMMONS LN # B

1035  AMBERLEY CROSSING DR BELMONT NC 28012 1035 AMBERLEY CROSSING DR

3120  WILKINSON BLVD   #D4 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3120 WILKINSON BLVD # D4

6336  SOUTH POINT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6336 SOUTH POINT DR

114  SAVANNAH DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 114 SAVANNAH DR

1201  CENTRAL AVE   #121 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1201 CENTRAL AVE # 121

9212  ARBOURGATE MEADOWS LN   #L CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9212 ARBOURGATE MEADOWS LN # L

4419  CARTERET ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4419 CARTERET ST

16047  HARBOR HILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 16047 HARBOR HILL DR

333  REGENCY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 333 REGENCY DR

III 2401  EUCLID AVE   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2401 EUCLID AVE # 208

9341  SEAMILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 9341 SEAMILL RD

4112  FOXMOOR DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4112 FOXMOOR DR

8905  RACHEL FREEMAN WAY   #3219 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 8905 RACHEL FREEMAN WAY # 3219

1420  WEMBLEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1420 WEMBLEY DR

5900  BLUEBONNET RD CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5900 BLUEBONNET RD

12904  YORKRIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 5945 PROVIDENCE RD

6001  JESTER LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6001 JESTER LN

245  COLVILLE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 245 COLVILLE RD

2315  TATTERSALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2315 TATTERSALL DR

4118  COMMONWEALTH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4118 COMMONWEALTH AVE

3633  PICKWICK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3633 PICKWICK LN

3730  WHITEHALL GREEN LN   #8209 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 3730 WHITEHALL GREEN LN # 8209

6024  PINEBURR RD   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6024 PINEBURR RD # C

10924  FOX HEDGE RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 10924 FOX HEDGE RD

14208  WATERLYN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14208 WATERLYN DR

13819  PYTCHLEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13819 PYTCHLEY LN

1530  MOONSTONE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1530 MOONSTONE DR

430  WILCREST DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 430 WILCREST DR

4706  ALEXANDER VALLEY DR   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4706 ALEXANDER VALLEY DR # 303

620  UWHARRIE RIVER CHARLOTTE NC 28211 620 UWHARRIE RIVER

5023  CELESTE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 5012 BAREFOOT DR

4706  ALEXANDER VALLEY DR   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4706 ALEXANDER VALLEY DR # 303

6710  MARCELLA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6710 MARCELLA DR

1816  PIEDMONT HILLS PL   #3215 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1816 PIEDMONT HILLS PL # 3215

R S T U V W
35820
35821
35822
35823
35824
35825
35826
35827
35828
35829
35830
35831
35832
35833
35834
35835
35836
35837
35838
35839
35840
35841
35842
35843
35844
35845
35846
35847
35848
35849
35850
35851
35852
35853
35854
35855
35856
35857
35858
35859
35860
35861
35862
35863
35864
35865
35866
35867
35868
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 A

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044498233 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

96 GREAT NORTHERN ROAD AB24 3QB UNITED KINGDOM CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1704999763 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

BELMONT NC 28012 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

APT 6 CHARLOTTE NC 282265884 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

WILMINGTON NC 284034505 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35820
35821
35822
35823
35824
35825
35826
35827
35828
35829
35830
35831
35832
35833
35834
35835
35836
35837
35838
35839
35840
35841
35842
35843
35844
35845
35846
35847
35848
35849
35850
35851
35852
35853
35854
35855
35856
35857
35858
35859
35860
35861
35862
35863
35864
35865
35866
35867
35868

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002909



YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 Y 6/1/1984 |021| PCT 021 CLT

NL M 25 MS Y 9/3/2019 |243| PCT 243 CLT

UN F 24 ME Y 9/19/2019 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 41 GA Y 9/16/2019 |049| PCT 049 CLT

UN M 73 MD Y 9/16/2019 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 68 OC Y 9/16/2019 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN M 40 OC Y 9/6/2019 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 28 OH Y 2/25/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 26 VA Y 10/1/2019 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 30 NY Y 10/9/2019 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN U 23 N 9/30/2019 |067| PCT 067 CLT

UN M 35 Y 10/11/2019 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN F 28 N 10/11/2019 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN F 21 NC Y 10/11/2019 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 46 SC Y 10/11/2019 |099| PCT 099 CLT

UN M 27 Y 2/10/2022 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 26 Y 10/29/2019 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 64 Y 3/1/1984 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL M 37 TX Y 11/2/2019 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 26 NJ Y 11/8/2019 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL M 44 PA Y 10/25/2019 |090| PCT 090 CLT

NL F 38 FL Y 10/25/2019 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL F 32 NY Y 11/22/2019 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN U 34 Y 11/15/2019 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL M 31 NY Y 11/25/2019 |010| PCT 010 CLT

NL F 38 FL Y 11/21/2019 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 11/22/2019 |101| PCT 101 CLT

UN F 31 VA Y 11/22/2019 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 26 PA Y 12/6/2019 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL M 25 NY Y 12/23/2019 |064| PCT 064 CLT

NL F 24 NE Y 12/28/2019 |122| PCT 122 CLT

HL F 21 FL Y 12/29/2019 |106| PCT 106 CLT

NL F 20 CT Y 1/3/2020 |001| PCT 001 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |048| PCT 048 CLT

HL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

HL M 20 CA Y 1/3/2020 |243| PCT 243 UNI

HL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 1/3/2020 |215| PCT 215 MAT

HL F 23 CA Y 1/3/2020 |215| PCT 215 MAT

HL F 45 Y 1/4/2020 |113| PCT 113 CLT

UN M 20 Y 1/3/2020 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 20 ID Y 1/3/2020 |091| PCT 091 CLT

HL M 40 SC Y 1/4/2020 |113| PCT 113 CLT

HL F 52 Y 1/9/2020 |226| PCT 226 CLT

UN M 26 GA Y 1/15/2020 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39
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YTD PC MASTER

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
35820
35821
35822
35823
35824
35825
35826
35827
35828
35829
35830
35831
35832
35833
35834
35835
35836
35837
35838
35839
35840
35841
35842
35843
35844
35845
35846
35847
35848
35849
35850
35851
35852
35853
35854
35855
35856
35857
35858
35859
35860
35861
35862
35863
35864
35865
35866
35867
35868

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002912



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |021| |021|

N 1997 |243| |243|

N 1998 |215| |215|

N 1981 |049| |049|

N 1949 |229| |229|

N 1954 |229| |229|

N 1982 |009| |009|

N 1994 |17| |17|

N 1996 |200| |200|

N 1992 |014| |014|

N 1999 |067| |067|

N 1987 |200| |200|

N 1994 |013| |013|

N 2001 |200| |200|

N 1976 |099| |099|

N 1995 |23| |23|

N 1996 |053| |053|

N 1958 |226| |226|

N 1985 |233| |233|

N 1996 |015| |015|

N 1978 |090| |090|

N 1984 |034| |034|

N 1990 |229| |229|

N 1988 |065| |065|

N 1991 |010| |010|

N 1984 |230| |230|

N 1992 |101| |101|

N 1991 |230| |230|

N 1996 |046| |046|

N 1997 |064| |064|

N 1998 |122| |122|

N 2001 |106| |106|

N 2002 |001| |001|

N 2002 |076| |076|

N 2002 |034| |034|

N 2002 |048| |048|

N 2002 |138| |138|

N 2002 |085| |085|

N 2002 |227| |227|

N 2002 |243| |243|

N 2002 |122| |122|

N 2002 |215| |215|

N 1999 |215| |215|

N 1977 |113| |113|

N 2002 |035| |035|

N 2002 |091| |091|

N 1982 |113| |113|

N 1970 |226| |226|

N 1996 |078.1| |078.1|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1314185 CW001314185 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000565472 A ACTIVE A1

CW1314267 CW001314267 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000565578 A ACTIVE AV

CW1314342 CW001314342 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000565664 A ACTIVE AV

CW1314699 CW001314699 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000566114 A ACTIVE A1

CW1314804 CW001314804 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000566243 A ACTIVE AV

CW1314859 CW001314859 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000566316 A ACTIVE AV

CW1315042 CW001315042 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000566576 A ACTIVE AP

CW1315335 CW001315335 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790551 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316170 CW001316170 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000568160 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316230 CW001316230 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000568254 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316358 CW001316358 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000568448 A ACTIVE AV

CW1316540 CW001316540 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000568705 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317171 CW001317171 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000569609 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317523 CW001317523 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000570144 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317846 CW001317846 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000570579 A ACTIVE AV

CW1317917 CW001317917 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000570816 A ACTIVE AV

CW1318264 CW001318264 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000571102 A ACTIVE AP

CW1318381 CW001318381 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000571273 A ACTIVE AV

CW1318601 CW001318601 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000571616 A ACTIVE AP

CW1319821 CW001319821 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000573982 A ACTIVE AV

CW1319946 CW001319946 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000574146 A ACTIVE AV

CW1320339 CW001320339 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000574693 A ACTIVE AP

CW1320495 CW001320495 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000574935 A ACTIVE AV

CW1320599 CW001320599 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000575103 A ACTIVE AV

CW1321076 CW001321076 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000575711 A ACTIVE AP

CW1321483 CW001321483 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7788190 A ACTIVE AP

CW1321778 CW001321778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000576801 A ACTIVE AV

CW1322383 CW001322383 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000577627 A ACTIVE AP

CW1322767 CW001322767 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000578097 A ACTIVE AP

CW1323241 CW001323241 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000578750 A ACTIVE AV

CW132325 CW000132325 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 505976 A ACTIVE AV

CW1323281 CW001323281 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715102 A ACTIVE AV

CW1323516 CW001323516 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000579126 A ACTIVE AV

CW1324865 CW001324865 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000581070 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325648 CW001325648 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7790052 A ACTIVE AV

CW1325946 CW001325946 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000582765 A ACTIVE AP

CW1326242 CW001326242 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000583273 A ACTIVE AV

CW1326305 CW001326305 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000583371 A ACTIVE AV

CW1326337 CW001326337 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000583417 A ACTIVE AV

CW1327047 CW001327047 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000584493 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328315 CW001328315 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586378 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328388 CW001328388 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586492 A ACTIVE AV

CW1328580 CW001328580 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000586786 A ACTIVE AV

CW1330321 CW001330321 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000589347 A ACTIVE AV

CW1330505 CW001330505 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000589612 A ACTIVE AV

CW1330549 CW001330549 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000589693 A ACTIVE A1

CW1331191 CW001331191 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000590651 A ACTIVE AV

CW1332107 CW001332107 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792250 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332168 CW001332168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000592066 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

UNVERIFIED SMITH CHANTELLE MORALES

VERIFIED HILL QUAYLIN TAVON

VERIFIED ROOT TAYLOR KITCHEN

UNVERIFIED HORNE BRIAN SAMUEL

VERIFIED MCCURRY MARION PATRICK

VERIFIED GEORGIOU-BIRCH ROBERT LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING GOSSE SARAH GOODREAU

VERIFIED MALDONADO SANDRA VILLEGAS

VERIFIED GIBBY MICAYLA JOY

VERIFIED WYLIE ERIN MAY

VERIFIED ESPINOZA ROGELIO PORTILLO

VERIFIED MCHOLLAND JOSEPH FRANKLIN

VERIFIED FOSTER CHRISTIAN DWIGHT

VERIFIED PENDERGRASS TRISTEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED POINDEXTER ANTHONY WILLIAM

VERIFIED MOSS LAWSON

VERIFICATION PENDING VORONIN INNA VIKTORIVNA

VERIFIED MACURDA IAN CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING GARCIA MEG

VERIFIED DODDS GEORGE ALFRED

VERIFIED DAVIS ANDREA JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALES JACOBS JANNIE MARIE

VERIFIED RUELAS SANDOVAL IRMA CONCEPCION

VERIFIED AUGUSTUS GOLIE STEVEN

VERIFICATION PENDING HUFFMAN AMANDA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON ESPERANZA LYNETTE

VERIFIED DOLHARE VALERIE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING GONZALEZ-SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS

VERIFICATION PENDING RIVERA SAMANTHA ALYCE

VERIFIED KIRBY KATHERINE DELANA

VERIFIED HESTER HENRY GRIFFIN

VERIFIED BENTIVEGNA JESSICA ANN

VERIFIED REYES REYES ROBERTO

VERIFIED NICHOLS NICOLE MARIE

VERIFIED RIZOS CHRISTOS THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING KING NANCY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CALMAN SAMUEL ALEXANDER

VERIFIED PRASAD AKASH JAWAHARLAL

VERIFIED DIAZ CRUZ JONATHAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED RODGERS COSHORN LAMONT

VERIFIED PALUSIAK AUTUMN SMITH

VERIFIED BREWER MICHAEL PAUL

VERIFIED MILLER CAROLYN STEIGER

VERIFIED YOUNG FRANKLIN W

VERIFIED FAZZARY JONATHON MICHAEL

UNVERIFIED CAMPBELL SHALEEK KALLAHN

VERIFIED BEAUSEJOUR DJOVAN MALCOM

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAPARRO BIBIANA

VERIFIED MOYER ARIANE
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YTD PC MASTER

2105  YADKIN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2105 YADKIN AVE

5221  ALLISON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5221 ALLISON LN

717  MAGNOLIA MILL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28206 717 MAGNOLIA MILL LN

1525  EASTCREST DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1525 EASTCREST DR # 202

516  WAKEFIELD DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28209 516 WAKEFIELD DR # A

412  WILLOW BROOK DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 412 WILLOW BROOK DR

8819  CEDAR RUN WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28273 8819 CEDAR RUN WAY

133  CLAUSER RD NORTH MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 133 CLAUSER RD NORTH

225 N CEDAR ST   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 225 N CEDAR ST # 106

1305  CENTRAL AVE   #510 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1305 CENTRAL AVE # 510

JR 5500  LANTANA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5500 LANTANA AVE

424 E 36TH ST   #408 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 424 E 36TH ST # 408

1440  HARDING PL   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1440 HARDING PL # 201

824 W 5TH ST   #450 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 824 W 5TH ST # 450

3321  GRAYMONT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3321 GRAYMONT DR

SR 5945  TUCKASEEGEE RD   #205 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 5945 TUCKASEEGEE RD # 205

11514  OAKHAMPTON WAY MATTHEWS NC 28105 11514 OAKHAMPTON WAY

519  MEDEARIS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 519 MEDEARIS DR

1520  MOCKINGBIRD LN   #522 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1520 MOCKINGBIRD LN # 522

III 5725  FIVE KNOLLS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5725 FIVE KNOLLS DR

811  CLEARBROOK RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 811 CLEARBROOK RD

558 E STONEWALL ST   #402 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 558 E STONEWALL ST # 402

5135  PLANTATION RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 5135 PLANTATION RIDGE RD

IV 827  SHADOW ELM DR   #J CHARLOTTE NC 28209 827 SHADOW ELM DR # J

1301  RICHMOND PL CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1301 RICHMOND PL

9628  MARGRAVE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 9628 MARGRAVE DR

5411  GORHAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5411 GORHAM DR

3913  FRANKLIN MEADOWS DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3913 FRANKLIN MEADOWS DR

10830  ASPEN BEND CT   #818 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10830 ASPEN BEND CT # 818

1232  MATHESON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1232 MATHESON AVE

JR 7616  COMPTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7616 COMPTON CT

11315  FOXHAVEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11315 FOXHAVEN DR

4015  LUMINARY WAY   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 4015 LUMINARY WAY # 207

100  MATADOR LN   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 100 MATADOR LN # 307

2601  CYPRESS OAK LN GASTONIA NC 28056 2601 CYPRESS OAK LN

4600  ALEXANDER VALLEY DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4600 ALEXANDER VALLEY DR # 102

13230  BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL   #117 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 13230 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL # 117

2910  PROVIDENCE HILLS DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2910 PROVIDENCE HILLS DR

9815  GLENBRIDGE WAY   #1313 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9815 GLENBRIDGE WAY.

1504 N DAVIDSON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1504 N DAVIDSON ST

2409  MASON WALLACE DR   #400 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 2409 MASON WALLACE DR # 400

6703  JEPSON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6703 JEPSON CT

14015  BALLANTYNE COUNTRY CLUB DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14015 BALLANTYNE COUNTRY CLUB DR

12330  LAZY OAK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12330 LAZY OAK LN

512 N COLLEGE ST   #1510 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 512 N COLLEGE ST # 1510

4537  ROSE RIDGE PL   #1 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 4537 ROSE RIDGE PL # 1

4930  STAR HILL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4930 STAR HILL LN

914 W SECOND AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 914 W SECOND AVE

300 W 5TH ST   #518 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 300 W 5TH ST # 518

R S T U V W
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CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

APT 1313 CHARLOTTE NC 282734378 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 7184961572 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35869
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35886
35887
35888
35889
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35891
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35893
35894
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35896
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35900
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HL F 34 FL Y 1/21/2020 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN M 26 Y 1/22/2020 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 1/21/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN M 35 IL Y 1/22/2020 |046| PCT 046 CLT

UN M 27 SC Y 1/23/2020 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 40 OH Y 1/23/2020 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 31 PA Y 1/25/2020 |228| PCT 228 CLT

HL F 55 Y 2/21/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

UN F 28 AL Y 1/31/2020 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN F 33 NY Y 2/1/2020 |015| PCT 015 CLT

HL M 40 IN Y 2/1/2020 |034| PCT 034 CLT

UN M 28 Y 1/31/2020 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL M 28 KY Y 2/6/2020 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 27 VA Y 1/22/2020 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN M 65 DC Y 2/6/2020 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL M 63 GA Y 1/24/2020 |079| PCT 079 CLT

NL F 27 OC Y 2/7/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 2/7/2020 |065| PCT 065 CLT

HL F 27 TX Y 2/5/2020 |049| PCT 049 CLT

UN M 60 OH Y 3/17/2020 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 27 MI Y 3/17/2020 |215| PCT 215 MAT

HL F 30 IA Y 3/17/2020 |009| PCT 009 CLT

HL F 33 Y 3/17/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN M 43 SC Y 3/17/2020 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN F 27 MI Y 3/17/2020 |050| PCT 050 CLT

UN F 29 Y 10/29/2021 |31| UNION GAST

NL F 31 MA Y 3/17/2020 |070| PCT 070 CLT

HL M 35 Y 3/10/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 34 NY Y 3/10/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN F 32 IL Y 3/17/2020 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL M 61 Y 1/1/1985 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL F 26 FL Y 2/14/2022 |144| PCT 144 CLT

HL M 52 PR Y 3/13/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN F 21 Y 3/24/2020 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 32 NY Y 2/2/2022 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL F 56 NC Y 3/31/2020 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL M 22 GA Y 4/23/2020 |144| PCT 144 CLT

UN M 35 Y 4/24/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

HL M 28 PR Y 4/24/2020 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN U 49 Y 5/5/2020 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL F 35 GA Y 5/20/2020 |064| PCT 064 CLT

NL M 30 OH Y 5/21/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN F 56 OH Y 5/22/2020 |140| PCT 140 CLT

UN M 29 Y 6/2/2020 |122| PCT 122 CLT

UN U 33 Y 6/10/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 23 NC Y 6/10/2020 |052| PCT 052 CLT

UN M 29 Y 6/15/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

HL F 65 PR Y 3/31/2022 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

UN F 61 Y 6/23/2020 |011| PCT 011 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38
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102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1988 |014| |014|

N 1996 |137| |137|

N 1995 |013| |013|

N 1987 |046| |046|

N 1995 |049| |049|

N 1982 |233| |233|

N 1991 |228| |228|

N 1967 |45| |45|

N 1994 |011| |011|

N 1989 |015| |015|

N 1982 |034| |034|

N 1994 |030| |030|

N 1994 |009| |009|

N 1995 |011| |011|

N 1957 |052| |052|

N 1959 |079| |079|

N 1995 |227| |227|

N 2002 |065| |065|

N 1995 |049| |049|

N 1962 |069| |069|

N 1995 |215| |215|

N 1992 |009| |009|

N 1989 |200| |200|

N 1979 |051| |051|

N 1995 |050| |050|

N 1993 |31| |31|

N 1991 |070| |070|

N 1987 |227| |227|

N 1988 |148| |148|

N 1990 |030| |030|

N 1961 |118| |118|

N 1996 |144| |144|

N 1970 |200| |200|

N 2001 |049| |049|

N 1990 |15| |15|

N 1966 |113| |113|

N 2000 |144| |144|

N 1987 |227| |227|

N 1994 |230| |230|

N 1973 |014| |014|

N 1987 |064| |064|

N 1992 |200| |200|

N 1966 |140| |140|

N 1993 |122| |122|

N 1989 |013| |013|

N 1999 |052| |052|

N 1993 |200| |200|

N 1957 |03| |03|

N 1961 |011| |011|
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CW1332212 CW001332212 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000592143 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332248 CW001332248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000592187 A ACTIVE AP

CW1332341 CW001332341 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000592353 A ACTIVE AV

CW1333449 CW001333449 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000594053 A ACTIVE AV

CW1334249 CW001334249 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000595378 A ACTIVE AV

CW1334387 CW001334387 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000595588 A ACTIVE AP

CW1334572 CW001334572 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000595879 A ACTIVE AV

CW1334636 CW001334636 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000595987 A ACTIVE AP

CW1335647 CW001335647 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000597526 A ACTIVE AV

CW1335694 CW001335694 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000597594 A ACTIVE AV

CW1335872 CW001335872 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000597883 A ACTIVE AV

CW1336076 CW001336076 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790912 A ACTIVE AV

CW1336136 CW001336136 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000598244 A ACTIVE AV

CW1337058 CW001337058 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000599725 A ACTIVE AP

CW1337078 CW001337078 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000599746 A ACTIVE AP

CW1337178 CW001337178 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 36 GASTON 7790621 A ACTIVE AV

CW1337328 CW001337328 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000618686 A ACTIVE AV

CW1337337 CW001337337 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000600162 A ACTIVE AV

CW1337753 CW001337753 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000600838 A ACTIVE AV

CW1338468 CW001338468 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000601909 A ACTIVE AV

CW1340326 CW001340326 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000604960 A ACTIVE AP

CW1340891 CW001340891 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000605938 A ACTIVE AV

CW1341102 CW001341102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000606277 A ACTIVE AV

CW1342731 CW001342731 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000608916 A ACTIVE AV

CW1342787 CW001342787 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000608980 A ACTIVE AV

CW1344177 CW001344177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7792367 A ACTIVE AN

CW1344482 CW001344482 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000611818 A ACTIVE AP

CW1344585 CW001344585 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000611971 A ACTIVE AV

CW1345934 CW001345934 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000614110 A ACTIVE AV

CW1346206 CW001346206 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000614584 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347130 CW001347130 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000615871 A ACTIVE A1

CW1347169 CW001347169 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000615918 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347208 CW001347208 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000615966 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347332 CW001347332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000616135 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347404 CW001347404 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000616227 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347623 CW001347623 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000616575 A ACTIVE AV

CW1347695 CW001347695 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000616686 A ACTIVE AP

CW1348306 CW001348306 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000617664 A ACTIVE AV

CW1348795 CW001348795 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000618555 A ACTIVE AV

CW1349590 CW001349590 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000619819 A ACTIVE AP

CW1350118 CW001350118 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000620665 A ACTIVE AV

CW1350189 CW001350189 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000620776 A ACTIVE AV

CW1350477 CW001350477 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789490 A ACTIVE AV

CW1350936 CW001350936 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789262 A ACTIVE AV

CW1351465 CW001351465 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000623048 A ACTIVE AV

CW1351915 CW001351915 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000623833 A ACTIVE A1

CW1352850 CW001352850 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000625459 A ACTIVE AV

CW1352947 CW001352947 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000625656 A ACTIVE AP

CW1353248 CW001353248 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000626093 A ACTIVE A1
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CASE CHARLES PETER

VERIFICATION PENDING ROUBEN CAMDEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED OWENS DREW ANDRES

VERIFIED MAGUIRE CRAIG PETER

VERIFIED SHYER JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING CARBAJAL CANCHARI ARIANA GABRIELA

VERIFIED JAMES WILDER JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING SESSIONS WILLIAM LERON

VERIFIED PETRUCCI JAMEY MCINTYRE

VERIFIED HOEDEMAN MICHELLE MILLER

VERIFIED CHIAPPUTO TERESA LYNN

VERIFIED CARPENTER GERRICK SHERMAIN

VERIFIED ROWE CAILEY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAUGHLIN ERIC VINCENT

VERIFICATION PENDING WARD-HOLMES ERICA MARIE

VERIFIED ONNEN ARYN ROSE

VERIFIED CRUZ PEREIRA JAVIER

VERIFIED ODOM JOELEN ASHANTI

VERIFIED DALEY CHELSEA LEIGH

VERIFIED LAWRENCE PAIGE KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL ALLISON ANN

VERIFIED VILLANUEVA SHARANDAH ASHLYN

VERIFIED HEMADZO KOFFI MERVEILLE GENAEL

VERIFIED LEVETT SUZANNE ROSE

VERIFIED SIMONS ABIGAIL RIGGS

UNVERIFIED NEW SANTOS KARLA MARIBEL

VERIFICATION PENDING POSSE MONICA VANESSA

VERIFIED ULAK TUFAN

VERIFIED HARRIS RICHARD CHARLES

VERIFIED PALMER SABRINA MARCIA

UNVERIFIED ALBERTO JEREMIAH DEVIN

VERIFIED NEWTON HEATHER FAIR

VERIFIED CEBULSKI AUDREY JEAN

VERIFIED COMERIATO SIERRA MAE

VERIFIED NEWTON JASON LEE

VERIFIED KEGLEY MAXWELL ALLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING EGAN PATRICK RUSSELL

VERIFIED KESSE KELVIN

VERIFIED BARTLETT NATHAN DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING KIPPINS ASHLEY FLORA

VERIFIED GRODY SCOTT SOLER

VERIFIED WEBSTER GRAHAM RAYMOND

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ FRIAS CAROLINA

VERIFIED SNEED ROBERT LAWSON

VERIFIED TRUONG HIEN THI THAI

UNVERIFIED QUINN KILIAN JOHN

VERIFIED GOYETTE PAUL JAMES

VERIFICATION PENDING BARROW CARTER MARVIN

UNVERIFIED MOIRANO ERIN NICOLE
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YTD PC MASTER

7634  SOARINGFREE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7634 SOARINGFREE LN

2600  BELVEDERE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2600 BELVEDERE AVE

9927  CORRYSTONE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9927 CORRYSTONE DR

9020  PENNEGROVE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9020 PENNEGROVE CIR

14607  RUDOLPH DADEY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14607 RUDOLPH DADEY DR

4322  SPRING ST MATTHEWS NC 28105 4322 SPRING ST

1624  MAINLINE BLVD   #11102 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1624 MAINLINE BLVD # 11102

8063  REGENT PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8063 REGENT PARK LN

11701  CARMEL LAKES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11701 CARMEL LAKES DR

418  BELTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28209 418 BELTON ST

9013  GLADDEN HILL LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 9013 GLADDEN HILL LN

121  RIVER LOOP RD BELMONT NC 28012 121 RIVER LOOP RD

1321  HAZELHURST AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1321 HAZELHURST AVE

6415  REVOLUTIONARY TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28217 6415 REVOLUTIONARY TRL

10230  GLENBURN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 10230 GLENBURN LN

2505  MILL DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2505 MILL DR

1735  CHATHAM RIDGE CIR   #305 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1735 CHATHAM RIDGE CIR # 305

617  PEACEFUL GLEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 617 PEACEFUL GLEN RD

2103  VISION DR CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2103 VISION DR

327 W TREMONT AVE   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 327 W TREMONT AVE # 303

3955 S TRYON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3955 S TRYON ST

1571  WILLOW PARK DR   #424 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1571 WILLOW PARK DR # 424

10730  SURREY GREEN LN   #404 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10730 SURREY GREEN LN # 404

6610  BURLWOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6610 BURLWOOD RD

985  PARK SLOPE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 985 PARK SLOPE DR

118  SHADOWBROOK RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 118 SHADOWBROOK RD

231  MILLWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 231 MILLWOOD LN

9321  SEAMILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 9321 SEAMILL RD

11505  FLAT BRANCH CLOSE RD   #6306 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11505 FLAT BRANCH CLOSE RD # 6306

7819  CALIBRE CROSSING DR   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7819 CALIBRE CROSSING DR # 106

12101  HARRISON STEEL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12101 HARRISON STEEL DR

8539  COROLLA LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8539 COROLLA LN

11945  PROVIDENCE RD   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11945 PROVIDENCE RD # 204

11501  PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2693 S QUITMAN ST

3314 N ALEXANDER ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3314 N ALEXANDER ST

8132  HIGH OAKS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 353 BLACK WING LN

2512  YADKIN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2512 YADKIN AVE

650 E STONEWALL ST   #426 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 650 E STONEWALL ST # 426

200 E CAMA ST   #569 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 200 E CAMA ST # 569

1428  ESTATES AVE   #2202 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1428 ESTATES AVE # 2202

8207  WHITE HORSE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8207 WHITE HORSE DR

4825  BLANCHARD WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4825 BLANCHARD WAY

1264  HUDSON AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1264 HUDSON AVE

932  UNITY CHURCH RD KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 932 UNITY CHURCH RD

16223  LONG TALON WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16223 LONG TALON WAY

550 E STONEWALL ST   #700 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 550 E STONEWALL ST # 700

2009  ARNOLD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2009 ARNOLD DR

11900  TANTON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11900 TANTON LN

1100  SOUTH BLVD   #379 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1100 SOUTH BLVD # 379
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

BELMONT NC 28012 5164449205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 5712143114 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049044829 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

DENVER CO 802195723 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

APT 1 WILMINGTON NC 284031944 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 O

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
35918
35919
35920
35921
35922
35923
35924
35925
35926
35927
35928
35929
35930
35931
35932
35933
35934
35935
35936
35937
35938
35939
35940
35941
35942
35943
35944
35945
35946
35947
35948
35949
35950
35951
35952
35953
35954
35955
35956
35957
35958
35959
35960
35961
35962
35963
35964
35965
35966

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002929
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NL M 54 Y 6/23/2020 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 34 GA Y 6/22/2020 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL M 29 NC Y 6/25/2020 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL U 30 Y 7/2/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 54 NY Y 7/9/2020 |140| PCT 140 CLT

HL F 21 OC Y 7/7/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

UN M 25 NY Y 7/10/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 26 MI Y 7/13/2020 |097| PCT 097 CLT

NL F 31 RI Y 7/20/2020 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL F 38 MN Y 7/20/2020 |021| PCT 021 CLT

UN F 59 KS Y 7/21/2020 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 50 NY Y 3/7/2022 |24| BELMONT #2

UN F 31 VT Y 7/22/2020 |066| PCT 066 CLT

UN M 30 NY Y 7/28/2020 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL F 44 PA Y 7/28/2020 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 27 VA Y 2/22/2022 |12| FLINT GROVES

HL M 52 Y 11/6/2019 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 7/22/2020 |077| PCT 077 CLT

UN F 30 Y 8/4/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 31 IL Y 8/7/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN F 26 MI Y 8/17/2020 |052| PCT 052 CLT

HL F 35 Y 8/18/2020 |033| PCT 033 CLT

UN U 28 Y 8/20/2020 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 32 IA Y 8/26/2020 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL F 27 SC Y 8/26/2020 |051| PCT 051 CLT

HL F 21 NC Y 4/6/2022 |44| STANLEY #2

HL F 43 NY Y 9/7/2020 |096| PCT 096 CLT

NL M 42 Y 9/3/2020 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 51 Y 9/3/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN U 50 Y 9/13/2020 |099| PCT 099 CLT

HL M 21 NJ Y 9/15/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 51 OR Y 9/15/2020 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL F 88 NY Y 9/14/2020 |227| PCT 227 UNI

NL F 28 FL Y 8/26/2020 |087| PCT 087 CLT

UN U 36 NY N 8/27/2020 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN F 22 NC Y 9/15/2020 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL M 34 MO Y 9/3/2020 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN M 38 OC Y 9/18/2020 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 39 NY Y 9/21/2020 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL F 31 NY Y 9/17/2020 |037| PCT 037 CLT

HL M 27 TN Y 9/17/2020 |096| PCT 096 CLT

NL M 33 NJ Y 9/11/2020 |093| PCT 093 CLT

UN F 24 Y 1/10/2022 |11| ARMSTRONG GAST

UN U 52 Y 12/21/2021 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN

NL F 39 Y 9/22/2020 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN U 23 N 9/26/2020 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN M 58 NE Y 9/29/2020 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL M 22 NV Y 9/28/2020 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 25 CA Y 9/29/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39
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105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1968 |087| |087|

N 1988 |029| |029|

N 1993 |140| |140|

N 1992 |200| |200|

N 1968 |140| |140|

N 2001 |227| |227|

N 1997 |022| |022|

N 1996 |097| |097|

N 1991 |087| |087|

N 1984 |021| |021|

N 1963 |225| |225|

N 1972 |24| |24|

N 1991 |066| |066|

N 1992 |147| |147|

N 1978 |230| |230|

N 1995 |12| |12|

N 1970 |138| |138|

N 2002 |077| |077|

N 1992 |022| |022|

N 1991 |022| |022|

N 1996 |052| |052|

N 1987 |033| |033|

N 1994 |215| |215|

N 1990 |065| |065|

N 1995 |051| |051|

N 2001 |44| |44|

N 1979 |096| |096|

N 1980 |230| |230|

N 1971 |148| |148|

N 1972 |099| |099|

N 2001 |148| |148|

N 1971 |144| |144|

N 1934 |227| |227|

N 1994 |087| |087|

N 1986 |030| |030|

N 2000 |144| |144|

N 1988 |030| |030|

N 1984 |009| |009|

N 1983 |052| |052|

N 1991 |037| |037|

N 1995 |096| |096|

N 1989 |093| |093|

N 1998 |11| |11|

N 1970 |22| |22|

N 1983 |229| |229|

N 1999 |009| |009|

N 1964 |029| |029|

N 2000 |122| |122|

N 1997 |022| |022|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
35918
35919
35920
35921
35922
35923
35924
35925
35926
35927
35928
35929
35930
35931
35932
35933
35934
35935
35936
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35945
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CW1353311 CW001353311 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000626190 A ACTIVE AV

CW1353838 CW001353838 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000627012 A ACTIVE AP

CW1354429 CW001354429 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000627781 A ACTIVE AV

CW1355100 CW001355100 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000628922 A ACTIVE AV

CW1355533 CW001355533 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000629634 A ACTIVE AP

CW1356385 CW001356385 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000631065 A ACTIVE AV

CW1356982 CW001356982 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000632028 A ACTIVE A1

CW1357273 CW001357273 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000632413 A ACTIVE AV

CW1357280 CW001357280 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000632422 A ACTIVE AV

CW1357789 CW001357789 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000633071 A ACTIVE AV

CW1358484 CW001358484 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634306 A ACTIVE AV

CW1358740 CW001358740 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634661 A ACTIVE AP

CW1359716 CW001359716 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000636322 A ACTIVE AV

CW1360403 CW001360403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000637368 A ACTIVE AP

CW1361817 CW001361817 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000639470 A ACTIVE A1

CW1362635 CW001362635 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000640659 A ACTIVE AV

CW1363702 CW001363702 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000642306 A ACTIVE AP

CW136442 CW000136442 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 518436 A ACTIVE AV

CW1365184 CW001365184 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000644544 A ACTIVE AV

CW1365923 CW001365923 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789808 A ACTIVE AV

CW1367106 CW001367106 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000648107 A ACTIVE AV

CW1368715 CW001368715 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000650769 A ACTIVE AP

CW1369003 CW001369003 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000651259 A ACTIVE AV

CW1369714 CW001369714 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000652483 A ACTIVE AV

CW1370900 CW001370900 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000654451 A ACTIVE AV

CW1371055 CW001371055 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791471 A ACTIVE AV

CW1372337 CW001372337 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000656866 A ACTIVE AP

CW1372561 CW001372561 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000657228 A ACTIVE AV

CW1372564 CW001372564 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000657233 A ACTIVE AV

CW1372643 CW001372643 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000657340 A ACTIVE AV

CW1373795 CW001373795 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000658950 A ACTIVE AV

CW1373807 CW001373807 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000658971 A ACTIVE AV

CW1374507 CW001374507 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000659891 A ACTIVE AP

CW1376113 CW001376113 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662051 A ACTIVE AV

CW1376460 CW001376460 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662480 A ACTIVE AV

CW1376747 CW001376747 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662866 A ACTIVE AP

CW1377045 CW001377045 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000663260 A ACTIVE AV

CW1377637 CW001377637 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000664070 A ACTIVE A1

CW1377869 CW001377869 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000664375 A ACTIVE AV

CW137795 CW000137795 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 523444 A ACTIVE AV

CW1378503 CW001378503 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000665250 A ACTIVE AV

CW1378632 CW001378632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000665417 A ACTIVE AV

CW1379228 CW001379228 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666208 A ACTIVE AV

CW1379324 CW001379324 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666348 A ACTIVE AV

CW1379390 CW001379390 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666427 A ACTIVE A1

CW1379712 CW001379712 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000666872 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380207 CW001380207 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000667556 A ACTIVE AV

CW1380551 CW001380551 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000668008 A ACTIVE A1

CW1380556 CW001380556 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000668014 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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VERIFIED STROFFOLENO LYNSIE MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN JOLIA NAV

VERIFIED WALLACE JENNIFER FRARY

VERIFIED GARNER ISABELLA NOEL

VERIFICATION PENDING TORAIN ALEXANDRIA LAUREN

VERIFIED BEN SHABAT NAAMA

UNVERIFIED MILLER MARY MCCLURE

VERIFIED OUTEN CAROLINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SPIVEY KENNETH DARNELL

VERIFIED RIOS NORBERT JOEL

VERIFIED MCMULLIN AUBREY NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MEDINA ANDREA NICOLE

VERIFIED BURRIES MARKISHA CHERECE

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL LUDIE FREDERICK

UNVERIFIED KING PATRICIA MILLER

VERIFIED PARKS ANASTACIA ANDREA

VERIFICATION PENDING MCDERMOTT GAVIN STEWART

VERIFIED LAWING WILLIAM SCOTT

VERIFIED TRAN VINH ANTHONY

VERIFIED URBAEZ PUELLO ADONYS ESTEBAN

VERIFIED DONG NGOC DUYEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MULLINS LEKEISHA MARIE

VERIFIED UNGUR RACHEL PATRICIA

VERIFIED ROCHA DANIEL

VERIFIED WALKER ASIA DANIELLE

VERIFIED MARTINEZ CODY DOUGLAS

VERIFICATION PENDING TERRY AKEEM JERALD

VERIFIED LORUSSO AVA MICHAEL

VERIFIED STARNES ARIK LEE

VERIFIED DAVISBALL ELIZABETH TOPPING

VERIFIED GARRETT WILLIAM JAMAL

VERIFIED LOMELI RICHARD LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING LITTLE JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED OERTEL RYAN RICHARD

VERIFIED LEONARD ELEANOR KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING BARROSO VEGA CHARLOTTE

VERIFIED COKER ROSA ELVIRA

UNVERIFIED WALSH SAMANTHA MICHELLE

VERIFIED LOGAN ARYEL MADISONRAE

VERIFIED WHITNEY FREDERICK ABBOTT

VERIFIED CULP JOSHUA DANIEL

VERIFIED VERNON RASHAWN

VERIFIED HENNESSY MATTHEW JAMES

VERIFIED BELTRAN CLARE MARY

UNVERIFIED BALOGH JOHN ERNEST

VERIFIED ALFONSO ANTONIO MANUEL

VERIFIED OKUDA MEGAN TAKAYE

UNVERIFIED OLOWIN KAYLA MARIE

VERIFIED PETERSON KAITLYN DONNA
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320  PARKWOOD AVE   #1208 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 320 PARKWOOD AVE # 1208

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

6516  SHARON HILLS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6516 SHARON HILLS RD

4416  PROVIDENCE RD   #2C CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4416 PROVIDENCE RD # 2C

2800  EMERALD MEADOW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 2800 EMERALD MEADOW LN

8022  PROVIDENCE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8022 PROVIDENCE RD

5114  PROVIDENCE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5114 PROVIDENCE RD

1920  TRUMAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1920 TRUMAN RD

15436  COVENTRY COURT LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15436 COVENTRY COURT LN

364  TRANQUIL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 364 TRANQUIL AVE

12820  BULLOCK GREENWAY BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12820 BULLOCK GREENWAY BLVD

10031  TEALRIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 3000 BANYON GROVE LOOP

2300 N DAVIDSON ST   #411 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 10315 GLENMERE CREEK CIR

3020  TELFORD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3020 TELFORD PL

2618  PARK RD   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2618 PARK RD # F

1139  STONECLIFF RD   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1139 STONECLIFF RD # 208

6515  RIESMAN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6515 RIESMAN LN

5210  LINCREST PL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5210 LINCREST PL

14623  VAUGHAN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14623 VAUGHAN DR

7767  STONEHOUSE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 7767 STONEHOUSE DR

11011  CRANE CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11011 CRANE CREEK DR

1425  WINNIFRED ST   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1425 WINNIFRED ST # 301

4533  ARBORWAY CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4533 ARBORWAY

6527  RED MAPLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6527 RED MAPLE DR

14339  PERUGIA WAY   #307 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14339 PERUGIA WAY # 307

14610  LUCIA RIVERBEND HWY STANLEY NC 28164 14610 LUCIA RIVERBEND HWY

11609  WITHERS MILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 11609 WITHERS MILL DR

1700  THE PLAZA CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1700 THE PLAZA

10908  FRUITLAND RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10908 FRUITLAND RD

17027  HEDGEROW PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17027 HEDGEROW PARK RD

7705  KINGS RIDGE DR   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3815 N TRYON ST

12719  DIAMOND DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 12719 DIAMOND DR

859  SHADOW ELM DR   #P CHARLOTTE NC 28209 859 SHADOW ELM DR # P

2200  SHAMROCK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2200 SHAMROCK DR

2341  EQUESTRIAN DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2341 EQUESTRIAN DR

4219  WALKERS COVE TRL CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4219 WALKERS COVE TRL

11910  ALLFORTH LN   #2315 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11910 ALLFORTH LN # 2315

1214  WELDON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1214 WELDON AVE

711  EDGEGREEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 711 EDGEGREEN DR

JR 7000  ERIN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7000 ERIN CT

1009 N CALDWELL ST   #2304 CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1009 N CALDWELL ST # 2304

1800  GANDER COVE LN   #3 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1800 GANDER COVE LN # 3

2934  HEATHGATE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2934 HEATHGATE RD

9541  KINGS PARADE BLVD   #424 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9541 KINGS PARADE BLVD # 424

300 E PARK AVE   #24 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 300 E PARK AVE # 24

13317  EMERALD BRANCH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13317 EMERALD BRANCH LN

9739  KINGS PARADE BLVD   #117 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9739 KINGS PARADE BLVD # 117

1225 S CHURCH ST   #247 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1225 S CHURCH ST # 247

2427  THE PLAZA CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2427 THE PLAZA
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CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

STE 500-150 CHARLOTTE NC 282779719 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

# 3108 CARY NC 27513 O

CHARLOTTE NC 282621950 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

GASTONIA NC 28056 7042324780 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

STANLEY NC 28164 7045939479 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282062060 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W
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35992
35993
35994
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NL F 35 VT Y 9/29/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN U 20 N 9/23/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 34 NY Y 9/24/2020 |075| PCT 075 CLT

UN F 23 Y 10/1/2020 |119| PCT 119 CLT

UN F 33 NY Y 10/2/2020 |228| PCT 228 CLT

UN U 47 Y 10/5/2020 |090| PCT 090 CLT

UN F 81 GA N 10/3/2020 |119| PCT 119 CLT

NL F 33 VA Y 9/25/2020 |029| PCT 029 CLT

NL M 54 IL N 9/26/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN M 39 Y 9/30/2020 |049| PCT 049 CLT

UN F 32 IL Y 10/6/2020 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

HL U 23 Y 10/7/2020 |226| PCT 226 CLT

UN F 34 Y 10/7/2020 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN M 47 NC Y 9/23/2020 |029| PCT 029 CLT

UN F 79 NC Y 10/8/2020 |021| PCT 021 CLT

HL F 29 N 10/9/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN M 23 Y 10/9/2020 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL M 68 NC Y 3/1/1972 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL M 43 Y 10/19/2020 |122| PCT 122 CLT

HL M 30 OC Y 1/24/2022 |31| UNION GAST

NL F 50 Y 10/26/2020 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 39 FL Y 10/29/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 23 AZ Y 10/29/2020 |071| PCT 071 CLT

HL M 36 CA Y 10/30/2020 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL F 28 MO Y 10/9/2020 |243| PCT 243 CLT

HL M 26 NC Y 3/21/2022 |42| LUCIA

NL M 39 CA Y 10/23/2020 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 20 NC Y 11/5/2020 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL M 20 NC Y 11/5/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 20 OH Y 12/9/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN M 28 Y 11/3/2020 |077| PCT 077 CLT

NL M 53 CA Y 12/10/2020 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL M 36 TX Y 11/18/2020 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN M 40 CO Y 12/4/2020 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL F 20 TN Y 12/21/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

HL F 20 NC Y 12/23/2020 |200| PCT 200 UNI

HL F 68 Y 11/9/2020 |140| PCT 140 CLT

UN F 33 WA Y 11/3/2020 |028| PCT 028 CLT

UN F 32 NM Y 1/11/2021 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL M 78 GA Y 10/1/1984 |092| PCT 092 CLT

UN M 34 IA Y 1/20/2021 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 46 VA Y 1/21/2021 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL M 19 NC Y 1/30/2021 |100| PCT 100 CLT

HL F 47 CA Y 1/29/2021 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL M 32 CA Y 2/1/2021 |009| PCT 009 CLT

HL M 20 NJ Y 2/4/2021 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 28 CA Y 2/10/2021 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 25 PA Y 2/15/2021 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 2/15/2021 |014| PCT 014 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1987 |013| |013|

N 2002 |013| |013|

N 1988 |075| |075|

N 1999 |119| |119|

N 1989 |228| |228|

N 1975 |090| |090|

N 1941 |119| |119|

N 1989 |029| |029|

N 1968 |148| |148|

N 1983 |049| |049|

N 1990 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1999 |226| |226|

N 1988 |014| |014|

N 1975 |029| |029|

N 1943 |021| |021|

N 1993 |200| |200|

N 1999 |073| |073|

N 1954 |036| |036|

N 1979 |122| |122|

N 1992 |31| |31|

N 1972 |243| |243|

N 1983 |022| |022|

N 1999 |071| |071|

N 1986 |226| |226|

N 1994 |243| |243|

N 1996 |42| |42|

N 1983 |243| |243|

N 2002 |015| |015|

N 2002 |148| |148|

N 2002 |148| |148|

N 1994 |077| |077|

N 1969 |231| |231|

N 1986 |051| |051|

N 1982 |044| |044|

N 2002 |227| |227|

N 2002 |200| |200|

N 1954 |140| |140|

N 1989 |028| |028|

N 1990 |147| |147|

N 1944 |092| |092|

N 1988 |013| |013|

N 1976 |217| |217|

N 2003 |100| |100|

N 1975 |228| |228|

N 1990 |009| |009|

N 2002 |229| |229|

N 1994 |228| |228|

N 1997 |022| |022|

N 1993 |014| |014|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CW1381083 CW001381083 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7791440 A ACTIVE AV

CW1381292 CW001381292 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000669043 A ACTIVE AP

CW138158 CW000138158 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 524494 A ACTIVE AV

CW1382549 CW001382549 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000670678 A ACTIVE AV

CW1384154 CW001384154 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000672761 A ACTIVE AV

CW1384174 CW001384174 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000672791 A ACTIVE AV

CW1384269 CW001384269 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000672923 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385336 CW001385336 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674305 A ACTIVE AV

CW1385626 CW001385626 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674671 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386321 CW001386321 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675554 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386356 CW001386356 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675597 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386398 CW001386398 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675645 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386489 CW001386489 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000675762 A ACTIVE AV

CW1386829 CW001386829 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676197 A ACTIVE AP

CW1387219 CW001387219 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000676706 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387518 CW001387518 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677089 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387764 CW001387764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677403 A ACTIVE AV

CW1387862 CW001387862 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677540 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388199 CW001388199 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000677955 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388488 CW001388488 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000678328 A ACTIVE AP

CW1388628 CW001388628 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000678526 A ACTIVE AV

CW1388912 CW001388912 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000678896 A ACTIVE AP

CW1389443 CW001389443 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000679587 A ACTIVE AV

CW1389892 CW001389892 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000680143 A ACTIVE AV

CW1389933 CW001389933 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000680202 A ACTIVE AV

CW1389949 CW001389949 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000680226 A ACTIVE AV

CW1390091 CW001390091 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790907 A ACTIVE AV

CW1390437 CW001390437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792327 A ACTIVE AP

CW1392236 CW001392236 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683166 A ACTIVE AV

CW139230 CW000139230 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 528094 A ACTIVE A1

CW1392757 CW001392757 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683841 A ACTIVE AV

CW1392821 CW001392821 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683918 A ACTIVE A1

CW1393690 CW001393690 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685024 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394075 CW001394075 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685525 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394145 CW001394145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789718 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394262 CW001394262 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000685782 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394680 CW001394680 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000686325 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394739 CW001394739 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000686398 A ACTIVE AV

CW1394964 CW001394964 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000686691 A ACTIVE AP

CW1395128 CW001395128 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000686910 A ACTIVE A1

CW1395960 CW001395960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000688105 A ACTIVE AV

CW1396344 CW001396344 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000688604 A ACTIVE AV

CW1396893 CW001396893 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689331 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397089 CW001397089 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689609 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397314 CW001397314 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689838 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397347 CW001397347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000689871 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397667 CW001397667 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690197 A ACTIVE AV

CW1397948 CW001397948 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690489 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398307 CW001398307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000690853 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HOWARD VERONICA OLIVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING ELIAS PALMA CARLOS FERNANDO

VERIFIED WHITNEY FRANCES JAMES

VERIFIED GRAINGER DANIEL RUSSELL

VERIFIED DIXON LYANDA EMANUELLE

VERIFIED SHAMIM NAYAB

VERIFIED PIATT ELLA MARIE

VERIFIED ORMSBEE BAO TRAM LY

VERIFIED PATRICK MYKEL KRISTINE

VERIFIED FREY MARIETTE MICHELLE

VERIFIED PORTER ANTHONY MCCANTS

VERIFIED BRABSON EMORY HUGH

VERIFIED LAVROV ANDRII MYKOLAYOVYCH

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON LISA ANN

VERIFIED DAVIS KELLY JEAN

VERIFIED HAMMONDS GABRIEL MICAH

VERIFIED COZART DONNA LYNN

VERIFIED JETT CHRISTIAN JANAY

VERIFIED GRIMES LINDSAY ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLAUGHLIN QUIENE TENE

VERIFIED MCCOREY SWAKE LAJUAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING PENDERGRASS JOSHUA RYAN

VERIFIED BENISTI ITZHAK

VERIFIED BOBBITT PRESTON KANE

VERIFIED IRANI SHAHRYAR

VERIFIED MCKINSTRY COLE ALEXANDER

VERIFIED SPENCE STEVE MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING BASS DEASIA ASHANTE

VERIFIED MOREIRA MOLINA JANDRY PAUL

UNVERIFIED CALDWELL WALTER CLINTON

VERIFIED SENE COUMBA THIEBO

UNVERIFIED BENNETT JACQUELINE YVETTE

VERIFIED WEAVER HANNAH DICKINSON

VERIFIED RODRIGUEZ AIDEN JAVIER

VERIFIED IGNAS LOUIS WALTER

VERIFIED EGAN ABBAGAYLE CARDIA

VERIFIED CEVALLOS RENZO LIZARDO

VERIFIED HERNANDEZ-MORENO BRYAN DELFINO

VERIFICATION PENDING CELESTIAN EVANDER AVERY

UNVERIFIED GUTHRIE LIAM COOPER

VERIFIED BROWN ALTORIA RAY CYN

VERIFIED PAN WILLIAM EDWARD

VERIFIED DIAZ GARCIA YUNISLEYDIS

VERIFIED AGAPITO EVARISTO JASON WILLIAM

VERIFIED CABRERA PENA JUAN PABLO

VERIFIED CORONA MORENO JOSE ANGEL

VERIFIED GELBMAN APRIL ARIEL

VERIFIED WOOLLEN LAURA GRACE

VERIFIED NESBITT KATIE ABIGAIL
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YTD PC MASTER

914  CANTERBURY CT GASTONIA NC 28052 914 CANTERBURY CT

6108  CARPENTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6108 CARPENTER DR

7000  ERIN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7000 ERIN CT

1101  HAWTHORNE LN   #213 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1101 HAWTHORNE LN # 213

2024  EL VERANO CIR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2024 EL VERANO CIR # B

10609  KETTERING DR   #911 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 10609 KETTERING DR # 911

1333  TOWNES RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1333 TOWNES RD

12537  CURRENT DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 12537 CURRENT DR

6625  PORTLAND ROSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6625 PORTLAND ROSE LN

8824  PENNEGROVE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8824 PENNEGROVE CIR

5131  SILABERT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 5131 SILABERT AVE

15232  TORRENCE BRANCH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15232 TORRENCE BRANCH RD

601  MATTINGWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 601 MATTINGWOOD DR

1215  COURTNEY COMMONS LN   #1216 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1215 COURTNEY COMMONS LN # 1216

12238  TAOS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 ASU BOX 15167

3008  MORNING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2275 UNIVERSITY STATION

215 N PINE ST   #1117 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 33144

1610  PORTER BRANCH DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1610 PORTER BRANCH DR # 102

4237  DARWIN CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4237 DARWIN CIR

6216  FOREST WAY DR   #410 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6216 FOREST WAY DR # 410

723  ECHODALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 723 ECHODALE DR

13514  PLANTERS ROW DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13514 PLANTERS ROW DR

4522  PENDOCK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4522 PENDOCK CT

5716  ELEANOR RIGBY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5716 ELEANOR RIGBY RD

6235  SARDIS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2700 LAWTON BLUFF RD

3031  HUNTINGTON RIDGE CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 201 RALEIGH ST

8023  GREEN HERON CT BELMONT NC 28012 8023 GREEN HERON CT

117  ASHMORE DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 117 ASHMORE DR

11810  MERRIWEATHER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11810 MERRIWEATHER DR

JR 401 S GRAHAM ST   #2906 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 401 S GRAHAM ST # 2906

4401  BARCLAY DOWNS DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4401 BARCLAY DOWNS DR # 202

4321  HUMPHREY ST   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28208 4321 HUMPHREY ST # B

5233  CHEDWORTH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5233 CHEDWORTH DR

5901  DONEGAL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5901 DONEGAL DR

JR 3001  RENOIR PT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 3001 RENOIR PT

10021  CLOISTERS CLUB LN   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 10021 CLOISTERS CLUB LN # 204

2908  MACVEAN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2908 MACVEAN LN

1309  CHOYCE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1309 CHOYCE AVE

6600  SUMMER DARBY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6600 SUMMER DARBY LN

7010  TERRACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 7010 TERRACE DR

3310 N DAVIDSON ST   #548 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3310 N DAVIDSON ST # 548

2711  SAINTFIELD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2711 SAINTFIELD PL

12314  PALLADIUM RIDGE LN   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12314 PALLADIUM RIDGE LN # 306

5904  MONROE RD   #B1 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 3126 TIMBERBROOK DR

808  SILVER CT CHARLOTTE NC 28217 808 SILVER CT

2048  EL VERANO CIR   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2048 EL VERANO CIR # E

1146  HOLLEYBANK DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1146 HOLLEYBANK DR

3301  EASTBURN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3301 EASTBURN RD

6910  CEDAR COVE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6910 CEDAR COVE CT
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA NC 28052 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

BOONE NC 286080001 W

SM8671 CLEMSON SC 296321001 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28233 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282262947 U

EVERETT RESIDENCE HALL CHAPEL HILL NC 275144490 W

BELMONT NC 28012 9517579514 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7048352856 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 2695355003 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

APT B CHARLOTTE NC 282083681 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36016
36017
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36020
36021
36022
36023
36024
36025
36026
36027
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36032
36033
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 19 Y 3/18/2022 |06| MYRTLE GAST

HL M 20 NC Y 2/24/2021 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 79 Y 10/1/1984 |092| PCT 092 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 3/11/2021 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL F 31 PA Y 3/29/2021 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 24 Y 3/29/2021 |129| PCT 129 PVL

UN F 19 NC Y 3/31/2021 |020| PCT 020 CLT

UN F 35 Y 4/12/2021 |243| PCT 243 UNI

UN F 31 Y 4/15/2021 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL F 46 IL Y 4/22/2021 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 36 SC Y 4/22/2021 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 19 TN Y 4/23/2021 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN M 50 Y 4/23/2021 |096| PCT 096 CLT

NL F 52 OC Y 4/27/2021 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

UN F 19 NC Y 4/30/2021 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 19 SC Y 5/6/2021 |039| PCT 039 CLT

UN F 56 NY Y 5/7/2021 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 21 MI Y 5/7/2021 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 28 VA Y 5/12/2021 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 5/17/2021 |064| PCT 064 CLT

UN M 19 NC Y 5/18/2021 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL M 19 NY Y 5/21/2021 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL M 37 OC Y 5/25/2021 |101| PCT 101 CLT

NL M 19 SC Y 6/2/2021 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN U 61 Y 6/1/2021 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 6/2/2021 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 54 CA Y 3/7/2022 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL F 19 NY Y 4/4/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

HL M 36 OC Y 6/23/2021 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL M 59 Y 10/1/1984 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN U 45 Y 6/28/2021 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 60 NY Y 6/29/2021 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL F 25 MD Y 7/7/2021 |050| PCT 050 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 7/11/2021 |064| PCT 064 CLT

UN M 72 MI Y 1/20/2022 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 24 NJ Y 7/13/2021 |243| PCT 243 CLT

HL M 34 Y 7/16/2021 |053| PCT 053 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 7/19/2021 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL M 19 FL Y 7/19/2021 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 7/20/2021 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL F 24 SC Y 7/27/2021 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 7/29/2021 |118| PCT 118 CLT

HL F 28 Y 8/3/2021 |229| PCT 229 CLT

HL M 19 Y 8/6/2021 |034| PCT 034 CLT

HL M 19 NJ Y 8/6/2021 |098| PCT 098 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 19 MD Y 8/6/2021 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |118| PCT 118 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

110 G GASTONIA GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

BB BC BD BE
36016
36017
36018
36019
36020
36021
36022
36023
36024
36025
36026
36027
36028
36029
36030
36031
36032
36033
36034
36035
36036
36037
36038
36039
36040
36041
36042
36043
36044
36045
36046
36047
36048
36049
36050
36051
36052
36053
36054
36055
36056
36057
36058
36059
36060
36061
36062
36063
36064

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002953



YTD PC MASTER

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 2003 |06| |06|

N 2002 |093| |093|

N 1943 |092| |092|

N 2003 |014| |014|

N 1991 |120| |120|

N 1998 |129| |129|

N 2003 |020| |020|

N 1987 |243| |243|

N 1991 |058| |058|

N 1976 |200| |200|

N 1986 |034| |034|

N 2003 |229| |229|

N 1972 |096| |096|

N 1970 |078.1| |078.1|

N 2003 |137| |137|

N 2003 |039| |039|

N 1966 |011| |011|

N 2001 |229| |229|

N 1994 |038| |038|

N 2003 |064| |064|

N 2003 |147| |147|

N 2003 |243| |243|

N 1985 |101| |101|

N 2003 |230| |230|

N 1961 |065| |065|

N 2003 |227| |227|

N 1968 |29| |29|

N 2003 |45| |45|

N 1986 |228| |228|

N 1963 |011| |011|

N 1977 |074| |074|

N 1962 |039| |039|

N 1997 |050| |050|

N 2003 |064| |064|

N 1950 |42| |42|

N 1998 |243| |243|

N 1988 |053| |053|

N 2003 |147| |147|

N 2003 |103| |103|

N 2003 |065| |065|

N 1998 |030| |030|

N 2003 |118| |118|

N 1994 |229| |229|

N 2003 |034| |034|

N 2003 |098| |098|

N 2003 |120| |120|

N 2003 |233| |233|

N 2003 |057| |057|

N 2003 |118| |118|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW1398475 CW001398475 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691026 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398611 CW001398611 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691165 A ACTIVE AP

CW1398725 CW001398725 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691301 A ACTIVE AP

CW1398814 CW001398814 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691417 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398938 CW001398938 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691592 A ACTIVE AV

CW1398953 CW001398953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000691608 A ACTIVE AV

CW139960 CW000139960 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790232 A ACTIVE AV

CW1399940 CW001399940 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000692934 A ACTIVE AV

CW1400065 CW001400065 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000693103 A ACTIVE AV

CW1400202 CW001400202 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000693326 A ACTIVE AV

CW1401207 CW001401207 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694611 A ACTIVE AV

CW1401261 CW001401261 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000694687 A ACTIVE AV

CW1402322 CW001402322 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696091 A ACTIVE A1

CW1402411 CW001402411 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000696226 A ACTIVE AP

CW1403285 CW001403285 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000697394 A ACTIVE AV

CW1403745 CW001403745 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698052 A ACTIVE AV

CW1403922 CW001403922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698288 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404001 CW001404001 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698390 A ACTIVE AP

CW1404186 CW001404186 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790905 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404419 CW001404419 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000698943 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404476 CW001404476 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000699020 A ACTIVE AV

CW1404685 CW001404685 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000699318 A ACTIVE AV

CW1405433 CW001405433 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000700386 A ACTIVE AV

CW1405644 CW001405644 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000700650 A ACTIVE AV

CW1405801 CW001405801 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000700845 A ACTIVE AV

CW1407571 CW001407571 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000703136 A ACTIVE AV

CW1407674 CW001407674 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000703265 A ACTIVE AV

CW1408367 CW001408367 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000704136 A ACTIVE AP

CW1409175 CW001409175 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705262 A ACTIVE AV

CW1409496 CW001409496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705657 A ACTIVE AV

CW1409702 CW001409702 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000705921 A ACTIVE AV

CW1410219 CW001410219 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000706593 A ACTIVE AV

CW1410607 CW001410607 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707089 A ACTIVE AV

CW1410654 CW001410654 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707145 A ACTIVE AV

CW1410948 CW001410948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707517 A ACTIVE A1

CW1411140 CW001411140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707756 A ACTIVE AV

CW1411297 CW001411297 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000707954 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412317 CW001412317 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709214 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412509 CW001412509 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709459 A ACTIVE AV

CW1412598 CW001412598 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709579 A ACTIVE AV

CW141595 CW000141595 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 545862 A ACTIVE AV

CW142233 CW000142233 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 547287 A ACTIVE AV

CW143685 CW000143685 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 549982 A ACTIVE AV

CW144113 CW000144113 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 550736 A ACTIVE AP

CW145671 CW000145671 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 553955 A ACTIVE AV

CW146072 CW000146072 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713810 A ACTIVE AV

CW146392 CW000146392 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 555606 A ACTIVE AV

CW147056 CW000147056 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 556901 A ACTIVE AV

CW147058 CW000147058 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 556905 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PORTALES GIANNY MANUEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SOLANO LUCIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING REYNOLDS LAURA EMILY

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ MANUEL KIVEN MISAEL MISAEL

VERIFIED RAY EMANI SELENA

VERIFIED RELANGI CHANDINI

VERIFIED ADAMS HOWARD LYNN

VERIFIED MOORE TANIYA LEANN

VERIFIED RAY MILDRINA RAYCHELLE

VERIFIED ROWE TAYLOR ALAN

VERIFIED GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO J

VERIFIED RAJU MAANYA

UNVERIFIED BELIANKOU SIARHEI

VERIFICATION PENDING LE SANG HOANG

VERIFIED LE IVY TRUC

VERIFIED RAJAPPA MANJU PRADEEPA

VERIFIED LEE YEONGKEE

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBSTER MINDY MITCHELL

VERIFIED SPENCE VALERIE LYNN

VERIFIED PATEL VINAYAK KESHAVLAL

VERIFIED LAVROVA NATALIIA VOLODYMYRIVNA

VERIFIED BRAMOW JEREMY MATTHEW

VERIFIED MITCHELL ANTONIO ARION

VERIFIED CARTER RICHARD EMERSON

VERIFIED UGARTE ROSA ORTILIA

VERIFIED SCROGGINS MADELINE JEAN

VERIFIED ADORNO-ROBLES JOSE DAVID

VERIFICATION PENDING BARRETT ALLEGRA LORELEI

VERIFIED WILLIAMS JEREMIAH RASHAD

VERIFIED BOOKER JALEN MARQUISE

VERIFIED RAMIREZ OMAR

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TERRELL ANTHONY

VERIFIED MIDLAM JACK ALAN

VERIFIED YOUNG ALINA FAY

UNVERIFIED WRIGHT LATASIA THOMAS

VERIFIED ZUMAYA DAVALOS IHOVANY NEFTHALY

VERIFIED OWENS HANNA MARIE

VERIFIED PATEL KRUNAL BHAVESHKUMAR

VERIFIED SIMPSON TUCKER JAMES

VERIFIED LEWIS AVA KATHARINE

VERIFIED STONE WALTER DEWEY

VERIFIED OVERMAN EDWARD GERARD

VERIFIED BLACK KENNETH WALTER

VERIFICATION PENDING MCKEE SANDRA-KIM BURLEYSON

VERIFIED QUINN MARY SIDERIS

VERIFIED BULLOCK SHANE LONDON

VERIFIED BAUGUS JANET HERMAN

VERIFIED WALTERS JAMES EDWARD

VERIFIED MCCLENEGHAN FRANK ALEXANDER

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

7828  ARBORETUM DR   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7828 ARBORETUM DR # 204

9904  SOUTHAMPTON COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9904 SOUTHAMPTON COMMONS DR

1225 S CHURCH ST   #412 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1225 S CHURCH ST # 412

3541  SCOTT FUTRELL DR   #30 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3541 SCOTT FUTRELL DR # 30

420  BOWMAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 420 BOWMAN RD

17727  CAMPBELL HALL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17727 CAMPBELL HALL CT

239  LONG LEAF DR BELMONT NC 28012 239 LONG LEAF DR

1936  BROMWICH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1936 BROMWICH RD

3412  LIGGETT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3412 LIGGETT ST

7224  MEADOW RUN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7224 MEADOW RUN LN

6616  ELFREDA RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6616 ELFREDA RD

5306  SIR LIONEL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5306 SIR LIONEL CT

9007  ELROSE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9007 ELROSE PL

3819  MARGARET LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3819 MARGARET LN

5333  NATIONS FORD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 5333 NATIONS FORD RD

16519  ARDREY PLACE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 16519 ARDREY PLACE DR

1513  ARCHDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1513 ARCHDALE DR

262  HEMPSTEAD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28207 262 HEMPSTEAD PL

8023  GREEN HERON CT BELMONT NC 28012 8023 GREEN HERON CT

11761  JAMES RICHARD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11761 JAMES RICHARD DR

7015  SHANNOPIN DR   #1134 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7015 SHANNOPIN DR # 1134

2506  MCCLINTOCK RD   #107 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2506 MCCLINTOCK RD # 107

12563  BRITTON WOOD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28278 12563 BRITTON WOOD PL

1620  WINDSOR RUN LN   #T16 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1620 WINDSOR RUN LN # T16

8919  GERALD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 8919 GERALD DR

5609  FAIRVIEW RD   #7 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 5609 FAIRVIEW RD # 7

8505  DIANTHUS CT   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8505 DIANTHUS CT # 102

9926  ZACKERY AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9926 ZACKERY AVE

411  TRIBUNE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 411 TRIBUNE DR

13825  KINGS CARRIAGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13825 KINGS CARRIAGE LN

5425  STOWE DERBY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5425 STOWE DERBY DR

4603  COLONY RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4603 COLONY RD # A

700  SARDIS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 700 SARDIS LN

8418  NEWTON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8418 NEWTON LN

16331  HAWFIELD WAY DR   #2415 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 16331 HAWFIELD WAY DR # 2415

7688  WATERFORD LAKES DR   #1827 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7688 WATERFORD LAKES DR # 1827

1101  HAWTHORNE LN   #241 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1101 HAWTHORNE LN # 241

11425  WRIGLEY MANSION DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11425 WRIGLEY MANSION DR

2337  JOHNSON LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 2337 JOHNSON LN

2016  CORTELYOU RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2016 CORTELYOU RD

III 5117  AMITY PL CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5117 AMITY PL

JR 2201  SARAH MARKS AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2201 SARAH MARKS AVE

1620  WINDSOR RUN LN   #T18 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1620 WINDSOR RUN LN # T18

11009  MEGWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11009 MEGWOOD DR

6041  PIEDMONT ROW DR S  #7014 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6041 PIEDMONT ROW DR S # 7014

6504  QUAIL HOLLOW RD   #1A CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6504 QUAIL HOLLOW RD # 1A

3100  BARFIELD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3100 BARFIELD DR

12920  MEADOW CREEK LN   #206 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12920 MEADOW CREEK LN # 206

III 2208  CHARLOTTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2208 CHARLOTTE DR

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

BELMONT NC 28012 7045623824 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

BELMONT NC 28012 9517952972 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 U

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |118| PCT 118 CLT

HL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 38 CO Y 8/5/2021 |022| PCT 022 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/6/2021 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 69 NC Y 2/9/2022 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/16/2021 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 19 NC Y 8/17/2021 |053| PCT 053 CLT

UN M 31 FL Y 8/18/2021 |144| PCT 144 CLT

HL M 54 PR Y 8/27/2021 |103| PCT 103 CLT

UN F 39 Y 8/28/2021 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 45 Y 9/9/2021 |232| PCT 232 CLT

UN M 24 OC Y 9/8/2021 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN F 25 Y 9/19/2021 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

NL F 39 Y 9/23/2021 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 68 OC Y 9/27/2021 |059| PCT 059 CLT

UN F 44 NC Y 9/27/2021 |001| PCT 001 CLT

NL F 58 OH Y 3/7/2022 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL M 89 OC Y 9/30/2021 |137| PCT 137 CLT

UN U 47 Y 10/1/2021 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL M 33 MD Y 10/4/2021 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 11/10/2021 |243| PCT 243 CLT

UN M 76 VA Y 10/11/2021 |136| PCT 136 MAT

HL F 61 Y 11/5/2021 |230| PCT 230 UNI

NL F 19 CO Y 11/8/2021 |074| PCT 074 CLT

HL M 30 PR Y 11/15/2021 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

NL F 29 IL Y 11/15/2021 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 11/20/2021 |224| PCT 224 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 11/22/2021 |243| PCT 243 UNI

HL M 19 TX Y 11/24/2021 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 26 NY Y 12/1/2021 |111| PCT 111 CLT

UN M 19 NC Y 12/7/2021 |068| PCT 068 CLT

NL F 36 OH Y 12/6/2021 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

UN F 37 GA Y 12/9/2021 |148| PCT 148 CLT

HL M 19 NC Y 12/10/2021 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 35 VT Y 12/13/2021 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN U 18 NC Y 12/22/2021 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 12/27/2021 |136| PCT 136 MAT

UN F 19 NJ Y 12/29/2021 |071| PCT 071 CLT

NL M 66 VA Y 9/1/1985 |130| PCT 130 CLT

NL M 75 NY Y 8/1/1980 |010| PCT 010 CLT

NL M 85 KY Y 10/1/1988 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 62 NC Y 7/1/1988 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL F 87 VA Y 10/1/1986 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL M 56 NC Y 2/3/2022 |075| PCT 075 CLT

NL F 71 NC Y 10/1/1988 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL M 55 NC Y 8/1/1985 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 62 Y 3/1/1986 |010| PCT 010 CLT
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36065
36066
36067
36068
36069
36070
36071
36072
36073
36074
36075
36076
36077
36078
36079
36080
36081
36082
36083
36084
36085
36086
36087
36088
36089
36090
36091
36092
36093
36094
36095
36096
36097
36098
36099
36100
36101
36102
36103
36104
36105
36106
36107
36108
36109
36110
36111
36112
36113

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002960



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39
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YTD PC MASTER

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 2003 |118| |118|

N 2003 |148| |148|

N 1984 |022| |022|

N 2003 |053| |053|

N 2003 |052| |052|

N 2003 |148| |148|

N 1953 |24| |24|

N 2003 |053| |053|

N 2003 |053| |053|

N 1991 |144| |144|

N 1968 |103| |103|

N 1983 |232| |232|

N 1977 |232| |232|

N 1998 |200| |200|

N 1997 |078.1| |078.1|

N 1983 |148| |148|

N 1954 |059| |059|

N 1978 |001| |001|

N 1964 |29| |29|

N 1933 |137| |137|

N 1975 |118| |118|

N 1989 |015| |015|

N 2003 |243| |243|

N 1946 |136| |136|

N 1961 |230| |230|

N 2003 |074| |074|

N 1992 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1993 |148| |148|

N 2003 |224| |224|

N 2003 |243| |243|

N 2003 |230| |230|

N 1996 |111| |111|

N 2003 |068| |068|

N 1986 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1985 |148| |148|

N 2003 |120| |120|

N 1987 |014| |014|

N 2004 |229| |229|

N 2003 |136| |136|

N 2003 |071| |071|

N 1956 |130| |130|

N 1947 |010| |010|

N 1937 |136| |136|

N 1960 |226| |226|

N 1935 |057| |057|

N 1966 |075| |075|

N 1951 |052| |052|

N 1967 |225| |225|

N 1960 |010| |010|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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36087
36088
36089
36090
36091
36092
36093
36094
36095
36096
36097
36098
36099
36100
36101
36102
36103
36104
36105
36106
36107
36108
36109
36110
36111
36112
36113

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002965



YTD PC MASTER

CW148812 CW000148812 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 559995 A ACTIVE AV

CW149140 CW000149140 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 560902 A ACTIVE AV

CW150497 CW000150497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 563337 A ACTIVE AV

CW151078 CW000151078 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 564211 A ACTIVE AP

CW155695 CW000155695 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 572059 A ACTIVE AV

CW156577 CW000156577 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 573820 A ACTIVE A1

CW156657 CW000156657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 573947 A ACTIVE A1

CW158285 CW000158285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726065 A ACTIVE AN

CW159485 CW000159485 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 579501 A ACTIVE AV

CW162276 CW000162276 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 584189 A ACTIVE AP

CW16254 CW000016254 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 49066 A ACTIVE AP

CW163635 CW000163635 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 586347 A ACTIVE AP

CW163700 CW000163700 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 586437 A ACTIVE AV

CW164014 CW000164014 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 586932 A ACTIVE A1

CW164175 CW000164175 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 587211 A ACTIVE AV

CW164181 CW000164181 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000469840 A ACTIVE AP

CW165508 CW000165508 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 589967 A ACTIVE AV

CW166837 CW000166837 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 592098 A ACTIVE A1

CW166939 CW000166939 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 592268 A ACTIVE AP

CW167247 CW000167247 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 592723 A ACTIVE AV

CW168591 CW000168591 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 595091 A ACTIVE A1

CW169093 CW000169093 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790366 A ACTIVE AV

CW170103 CW000170103 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 597644 A ACTIVE AV

CW171093 CW000171093 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 599190 A ACTIVE AV

CW174136 CW000174136 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 604825 A ACTIVE AV

CW174752 CW000174752 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 605900 A ACTIVE AV

CW175330 CW000175330 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 607032 A ACTIVE AV

CW175550 CW000175550 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 607466 A ACTIVE AP

CW175620 CW000175620 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 607629 A ACTIVE AV

CW179253 CW000179253 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000640824 A ACTIVE AV

CW179894 CW000179894 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791584 A ACTIVE AV

CW181652 CW000181652 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 625394 A ACTIVE AP

CW182425 CW000182425 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 626590 A ACTIVE AV

CW188323 CW000188323 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 636687 A ACTIVE AV

CW191708 CW000191708 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 657491 A ACTIVE AV

CW192744 CW000192744 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 659388 A ACTIVE AP

CW192813 CW000192813 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 659473 A ACTIVE AP

CW193801 CW000193801 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 661058 A ACTIVE AV

CW197640 CW000197640 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 668303 A ACTIVE AP

CW197843 CW000197843 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 668602 A ACTIVE AP

CW198705 CW000198705 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 670194 A ACTIVE AV

CW198928 CW000198928 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 670600 A ACTIVE AV

CW199249 CW000199249 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 671293 A ACTIVE AV

CW199516 CW000199516 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714834 A ACTIVE AV

CW201106 CW000201106 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 675117 A ACTIVE AV

CW202838 CW000202838 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 678089 A ACTIVE AV

CW203340 CW000203340 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 679076 A ACTIVE AV

CW203403 CW000203403 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 679164 A ACTIVE AV

CW203839 CW000203839 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 679777 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED JACOBS SONJA M

VERIFIED QUINN LEON LEROY

VERIFIED FORD GINA TERIA

VERIFICATION PENDING CAPPLEMAN WILLIAM F

VERIFIED AYERS LINDA BURLESON

UNVERIFIED COYNE SUSAN BELK

UNVERIFIED HIGHLEY MAUREEN GOODEN

UNVERIFIED NEW GILLIS SHERRI LYNN

VERIFIED STACKS SHERRY BASS

VERIFICATION PENDING BACK DIANN PARKER

VERIFICATION PENDING HINRICHS IVAN CARL

VERIFICATION PENDING MCELFRESH DOUGLAS CHAPIN

VERIFIED WYANT MARY ADELAIDE

UNVERIFIED DEATON LESLIE CAMPBELL

VERIFIED WARD WILLIAM ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING CONWAY MARYELLEN KUNIK

VERIFIED SCHMULLING MARY SETZER

UNVERIFIED WOOD CINDY THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING HUTCHISON WILLIAM HART

VERIFIED HOLT LEIGH ANN

UNVERIFIED HARRIS JOAN ALTHAUS

VERIFIED STATEN LISA ANNE

VERIFIED DAVIDSON SAMUEL MARTIN

VERIFIED BELK ROY STEVENSON

VERIFIED TAYLOR DUANE EDWARD

VERIFIED BURROW SAMUEL JACKSON

VERIFIED LINDBERG SARAH JAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING COVER CATHERINE ANN

VERIFIED GRAHAM JOEL THOMAS

VERIFIED BASS GILDA ELLINGTON

VERIFIED ANDERSON CHASITY LEIGH

VERIFICATION PENDING ADAMS RAY MCCLAIN

VERIFIED VOGELI ROBIN CRAWFORD

VERIFIED THOMAS RICHARD DURHAM

VERIFIED WOODS COREY WINSLOW

VERIFICATION PENDING BLYTHE JULIE ANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHEPHERD DONNA DANIEL

VERIFIED ARNALL STEPHEN ANDREW

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHUPBACH JANET SCOTT

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBSON JAMES PAUL

VERIFIED PEPPER MARSHA TAYLOR

VERIFIED MASTERS THOMAS WALTER

VERIFIED DABNEY FREDERICK E

VERIFIED BREWER TRACY RION

VERIFIED KEYSER MARCY KAY

VERIFIED YEARY MARY MULLINS

VERIFIED BRANCH LIZA JANE

VERIFIED LOCKWOOD BARBARA WESTENBERG

VERIFIED ZUKERMAN MICHAEL JEFFREY
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116  KENMORE DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 PO BOX 624

6041  PIEDMONT ROW DR S  #7014 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6041 PIEDMONT ROW DR S # 7014

14127  RICHMOND PARK AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28277 PO BOX 77836

9515  PENSHURST TRCE CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9515 PENSHURST TRCE

8725  BROWNE'S POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8725 BROWNE'S POND LN

6136  RHONE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6136 RHONE DR

2508  MONET TER CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2508 MONET TER

7403  HURSTBOURNE GREEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7403 HURSTBOURNE GREEN DR

4709  OGLUKIAN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4709 OGLUKIAN RD

9301  WHITETHORN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9301 WHITETHORN DR

2418  LA MAISON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2418 LA MAISON DR

6312  DOVEFIELD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6312 DOVEFIELD RD

340  SETTLERS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28202 340 SETTLERS LN

3900  SILVER BELL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3900 SILVER BELL DR

2101  WOODHAVEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2101 WOODHAVEN RD

1605  BIBURY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1605 BIBURY LN

2340  CLOISTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2340 CLOISTER DR

5901  ALEXA RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5901 ALEXA RD

10135  WALKERS FERRY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 10135 WALKERS FERRY RD

3205  STRATFORD PARK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3205 STRATFORD PARK CT

2840  ST ANDREWS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2840 ST ANDREWS LN

1201  STEEPLEVIEW CT STANLEY NC 28164 1201 STEEPLEVIEW CT

JR 3401  SEWARD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3401 SEWARD PL

14123  WINGED TEAL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14123 WINGED TEAL RD

1224  GATESHEAD LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 1224 GATESHEAD LN

III 5118  CHILLMARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5118 CHILLMARK RD

3016  EASTHAM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3016 EASTHAM LN

300  PARKLAKE CT PINEVILLE NC 28134 300 PARKLAKE CT

737  PAVILION VIEW DR   #F201 MATTHEWS NC 28105 737 PAVILION VIEW DR # F201

7002  GRABURN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7002 GRABURN RD

1  CASSAMIA PL BELMONT NC 28012 1 CASSAMIA PL

JR 5801  SHARON RD   #G CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1935 LEGACY PARK APT 203

1913  MARGUERITE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1913 MARGUERITE AVE

1530  QUEENS RD   #501 CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1530 QUEENS RD # 501

4142  OAKTON RIDGE CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 4142 OAKTON RIDGE CT

2222  SELWYN AVE   #607 CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2222 SELWYN AVE # 607

5100  SHARON RD   #111B CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5100 SHARON RD # 111B

14802  BALLANTYNE GLEN WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14802 BALLANTYNE GLEN WAY

4235  ARBORWAY CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4235 ARBORWAY

SR 14622  GLEN VALLEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14622 GLEN VALLEY CT

10001  TEALRIDGE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10001 TEALRIDGE LN

8609  BROWNE'S POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8609 BROWNE'S POND LN

II 2327  CHRISTENSENS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2327 CHRISTENSENS CT

10730  SURREY GREEN LN   #107 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10730 SURREY GREEN LN # 107

2505  BREUSTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2505 BREUSTER DR

12213  MAPLETON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12213 MAPLETON RD

2100  HASTINGS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2100 HASTINGS DR

6301  ASHCREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 6301 ASHCREST DR

6609  ALEXANDER HALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6609 ALEXANDER HALL DR

R S T U V W
36114
36115
36116
36117
36118
36119
36120
36121
36122
36123
36124
36125
36126
36127
36128
36129
36130
36131
36132
36133
36134
36135
36136
36137
36138
36139
36140
36141
36142
36143
36144
36145
36146
36147
36148
36149
36150
36151
36152
36153
36154
36155
36156
36157
36158
36159
36160
36161
36162

NC-REP-22-1056-A-002968



YTD PC MASTER

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282717019 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

STANLEY NC 28164 U

CHARLOTTE NC 282113742 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

WINSTON SALEM NC 271035843 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W
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NL F 57 Y 10/1/1983 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 86 Y 10/1/1987 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 53 NC Y 1/1/1988 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL M 72 Y 2/1/1988 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL F 60 FL Y 3/1/1980 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL F 73 Y 2/1/1988 |119| PCT 119 CLT

NL F 77 Y 9/1/1986 |072| PCT 072 CLT

UN U 59 Y 4/6/2022 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL F 61 NC Y 10/1/1986 |119| PCT 119 CLT

NL F 76 Y 9/1/1988 |090| PCT 090 CLT

UN U 79 KS Y 9/1/1966 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL M 68 Y 10/1/1987 |112| PCT 112 CLT

NL F 62 Y 9/1/1982 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 61 HI Y 3/1/1980 |071| PCT 071 CLT

NL M 68 PA Y 4/1/1988 |019| PCT 019 CLT

NL F 70 PA Y 9/20/2018 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL F 71 NC Y 10/1/1984 |048| PCT 048 CLT

NL F 64 Y 10/1/1980 |112| PCT 112 CLT

NL M 72 Y 10/1/1987 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 59 MD Y 9/1/1984 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 75 IL Y 10/1/1973 |044| PCT 044 CLT

UN U 52 Y 2/14/2022 |44| STANLEY #2

NL M 64 NC Y 7/1/1976 |048| PCT 048 CLT

UN M 65 SC Y 10/1/1980 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 65 NY Y 2/1/1988 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 73 Y 5/1/1984 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL F 66 Y 10/1/1986 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 68 PA Y 9/1/1988 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 54 NC Y 3/1/1986 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 69 GA Y 10/15/2020 |088| PCT 088 CLT

UN F 50 Y 3/19/2022 |25| BELMONT #3

NL M 71 NC Y 9/1/1991 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL F 50 Y 3/1/1990 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL M 64 Y 10/1/1990 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL M 57 TX Y 10/1/1991 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 71 NC Y 4/1/1978 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL F 68 NC Y 12/1/1989 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL M 60 Y 10/1/1988 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 74 Y 4/1/1978 |071| PCT 071 CLT

NL M 65 Y 1/1/1988 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 69 Y 9/1/1980 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL M 65 NJ Y 8/1/1989 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL M 85 IL Y 5/1/1990 |103| PCT 103 CLT

UN U 63 Y 2/12/2022 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 60 Y 10/1/1991 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL F 82 Y 10/1/1990 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 61 Y 8/1/1990 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL F 76 IL Y 10/1/1988 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL M 74 Y 9/1/1988 |103| PCT 103 CLT
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PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42
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92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5
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PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1965 |225| |225|

N 1936 |057| |057|

N 1969 |140| |140|

N 1950 |114| |114|

N 1962 |121| |121|

N 1949 |119| |119|

N 1945 |072| |072|

N 1963 |121| |121|

N 1961 |119| |119|

N 1946 |090| |090|

N 1943 |070| |070|

N 1954 |112| |112|

N 1960 |011| |011|

N 1961 |071| |071|

N 1954 |019| |019|

N 1952 |047| |047|

N 1951 |048| |048|

N 1958 |112| |112|

N 1950 |200| |200|

N 1963 |111| |111|

N 1947 |044| |044|

N 1970 |44| |44|

N 1958 |048| |048|

N 1957 |229| |229|

N 1957 |233| |233|

N 1949 |070| |070|

N 1956 |074| |074|

N 1954 |225| |225|

N 1968 |233| |233|

N 1953 |088| |088|

N 1972 |25| |25|

N 1951 |073| |073|

N 1972 |044| |044|

N 1958 |008| |008|

N 1965 |227| |227|

N 1951 |008| |008|

N 1954 |057| |057|

N 1962 |140| |140|

N 1948 |071| |071|

N 1957 |229| |229|

N 1953 |226| |226|

N 1957 |121| |121|

N 1937 |103| |103|

N 1959 |215| |215|

N 1962 |114| |114|

N 1940 |228| |228|

N 1961 |008| |008|

N 1946 |098| |098|

N 1948 |103| |103|
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CW204210 CW000204210 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 680334 A ACTIVE AV

CW204328 CW000204328 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 680493 A ACTIVE AV

CW204634 CW000204634 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 681126 A ACTIVE AV

CW206563 CW000206563 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 684109 A ACTIVE AV

CW209054 CW000209054 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 688378 A ACTIVE AV

CW209341 CW000209341 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 688778 A ACTIVE AV

CW209841 CW000209841 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 693049 A ACTIVE AP

CW209907 CW000209907 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 693228 A ACTIVE AV

CW210799 CW000210799 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 695145 A ACTIVE AV

CW211383 CW000211383 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 696075 A ACTIVE AV

CW214308 CW000214308 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 700762 A ACTIVE AV

CW214536 CW000214536 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 701137 A ACTIVE AV

CW218566 CW000218566 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 711894 A ACTIVE AV

CW218902 CW000218902 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716163 A ACTIVE AV

CW223692 CW000223692 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7701129 A ACTIVE AV

CW226891 CW000226891 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 733694 A ACTIVE AV

CW230042 CW000230042 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 740127 A ACTIVE AP

CW236897 CW000236897 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724703 A ACTIVE AP

CW239484 CW000239484 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 829869 A ACTIVE AV

CW239860 CW000239860 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 831350 A ACTIVE AV

CW241187 CW000241187 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 854768 A ACTIVE AP

CW243415 CW000243415 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 857377 A ACTIVE AV

CW245630 CW000245630 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 859976 A ACTIVE AV

CW24735 CW000024735 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 78219 A ACTIVE AV

CW249247 CW000249247 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 864217 A ACTIVE AP

CW250432 CW000250432 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715640 A ACTIVE AV

CW251518 CW000251518 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 867017 A ACTIVE AV

CW251805 CW000251805 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 867378 A ACTIVE AV

CW25438 CW000025438 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7789872 A ACTIVE AV

CW256562 CW000256562 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791067 A ACTIVE AV

CW256910 CW000256910 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 873553 A ACTIVE AP

CW258704 CW000258704 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717689 A ACTIVE AV

CW263263 CW000263263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 881178 A ACTIVE AV

CW263267 CW000263267 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 881183 A ACTIVE AV

CW265046 CW000265046 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 883308 A ACTIVE AV

CW265132 CW000265132 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 883418 A ACTIVE AV

CW267651 CW000267651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 886469 A ACTIVE AV

CW269433 CW000269433 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 888647 A ACTIVE AV

CW27286 CW000027286 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 86943 A ACTIVE AV

CW276079 CW000276079 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 896586 A ACTIVE AV

CW284195 CW000284195 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 906442 A ACTIVE AP

CW289991 CW000289991 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 913469 A ACTIVE AP

CW289996 CW000289996 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 913475 A ACTIVE AP

CW291056 CW000291056 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 914793 A ACTIVE AV

CW292711 CW000292711 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 916729 A ACTIVE AV

CW29348 CW000029348 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 94235 A ACTIVE AV

CW296462 CW000296462 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 921325 A ACTIVE AV

CW298114 CW000298114 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 923318 A ACTIVE AP

CW300484 CW000300484 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 926138 A ACTIVE AV
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VERIFIED GROVE TONI KANEKLIDES

VERIFIED ZECCHIN KIMBERLI SUZANNE

VERIFIED BELK WHITTY JEAN

VERIFIED HAZEL JILL JUDITH

VERIFIED FAULKNER PATRICK JEREMIAH

VERIFIED ELLWANGER KATHRYN JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING RUSSELL DERLAINE BARKER

VERIFIED BISSELL MARILYN MATTS

VERIFIED WILSON JOSEPH MARCUS

VERIFIED ELRAHAL ABDELKADER ELARABI

VERIFIED DUSHAK GARY

VERIFIED WASHAM JUDY ANNETTE

VERIFIED BROWN BEVERLY HARRIS

VERIFIED STRONG LINDA PREW

VERIFIED DOUGLAS FAITH RENEE

VERIFIED RICKMAN HAROLD STEPHEN

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN SYLVIA

VERIFICATION PENDING REID ELIZABETH SPAINHOUR

VERIFIED FIELDS JULIE MARIE

VERIFIED MARSH SCOTT ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING SUMMERS TRACY LAMBERT

VERIFIED MINER TIMOTHY PATRICK

VERIFIED WAGNER KAREN CHOVAN

VERIFIED MYERS WILLIAM CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING PATEL RAVJIBHAI NARANDAS

VERIFIED JAMES JOYCE MARIE

VERIFIED GODLEY AMY MURRELL

VERIFIED BURKE CYNTHIA LEIGH

VERIFIED OSBORNE CLYDE CARROLL

VERIFIED MCGUIRE DENISE HARRIS

VERIFICATION PENDING MANTEKAS JANINE DEBRE'E

VERIFIED MARTIN KAREN ROSE

VERIFIED SPENCE SUZANNE JARVIS

VERIFIED SPENCE LYNWOOD EARL

VERIFIED SASSANO DONNA BAER

VERIFIED HARRIS MELISSA

VERIFIED SCIABARRASI JOHN F

VERIFIED CASH EMMA ADAMS

VERIFIED PRIVETTE RODGER BAKER

VERIFIED ELENZ NOLAN DONALD

VERIFICATION PENDING HIXON KATHY MORETZ

VERIFICATION PENDING DIAMADUROS MARY

VERIFICATION PENDING PELL WANDA WALL

VERIFIED MAHOLIAS THOMAS

VERIFIED ROBERTS ISABEL NICHOLS

VERIFIED SCHACHNER CHARLENE RAE

VERIFIED COMIS DENISE LINDSEY

VERIFICATION PENDING COLE GLENN

VERIFIED WATSON TERRELL DAVID
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9811  WHISPERING WILLOW CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9811 WHISPERING WILLOW CT

889  AUTUMN RAIN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28209 889 AUTUMN RAIN LN

14123  WINGED TEAL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14123 WINGED TEAL RD

10912  JORDAN RAE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10912 JORDAN RAE LN

9550  PENSHURST TRCE CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9550 PENSHURST TRCE

1141  SALEM DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1141 SALEM DR # A

5127  SHADOW POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5127 SHADOW POND LN

6744  CONSTITUTION LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6744 CONSTITUTION LN

1421  TYVOLA RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1421 TYVOLA RD

8427  BLOCKADE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 8427 BLOCKADE CT

4009  CRAIG AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4009 CRAIG AVE

14243  YOUNGBLOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14243 YOUNGBLOOD RD

1525  BILTMORE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1525 BILTMORE DR

1620  WINDSOR RUN LN   #T27 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1620 WINDSOR RUN LN # T27

100  AUGUSTUS LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 100 AUGUSTUS LN

301 W 10TH ST   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 301 W 10TH ST # 301

1023  DEEP ROCK CIR   #201 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1023 DEEP ROCK CIR # 201

3412  LAURENHURST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 3412 LAURENHURST LN

2210  ROSWELL AVE   #403 CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2210 ROSWELL AVE # 403

7515  SHADOWSTONE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7515 SHADOWSTONE DR

1521  BARBERRY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1521 BARBERRY CT

5639  REBEL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5639 REBEL DR

1209  YALE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1209 YALE PL

808  HUNGERFORD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28207 808 HUNGERFORD PL

1718  CROSS POINT RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 1718 CROSS POINT RD

13821  DANSINGTON CT PINEVILLE NC 28134 13821 DANSINGTON CT

5300  GREEN REA RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5300 GREEN REA RD

3009  WAMATH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3009 WAMATH DR

505  PICADILLY CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 505 PICADILLY CIR

1004  UNITY POINTE LN KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 1004 UNITY POINTE LN

16622  ANSLEY WALK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 16622 ANSLEY WALK LN

5920  AVELON VALLEY DR   #817 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 5920 AVELON VALLEY DR # 817

9730  WHITE FROST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9730 WHITE FROST RD

JR 9730  WHITE FROST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9730 WHITE FROST RD

11739  DAN MAPLES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11739 DAN MAPLES DR

3259  BRIXTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3259 BRIXTON CT

14500  SMITH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14500 SMITH RD

8716  BEE TREE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8716 BEE TREE CIR

5728  LAURIUM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5728 LAURIUM RD

8916  ELROSE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28277 PO BOX 49247

3248  PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3248 PARK RD

9159  PROVIDENCE COLONY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9159 PROVIDENCE COLONY DR

2600  WOODBROOK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2600 WOODBROOK LN

1930  CARMEL RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 1930 CARMEL RIDGE RD

2408  WESTFIELD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2408 WESTFIELD RD

12940  DORMAN RD   #2307 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12940 DORMAN RD # 2307

10629  MONROVIA DR   #307 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10629 MONROVIA DR # 307

III 1512  QUEENS RD W CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1512 QUEENS RD W

325  QUEENS RD   #9 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 325 QUEENS RD # 9
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CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 1704307030 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7049479133 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 A

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046219202 U

KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 28086 7046504791 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282770076 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 U
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NL F 67 NC Y 10/1/1988 |129| PCT 129 PVL

NL F 59 MI Y 6/1/1991 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN F 66 SC Y 8/1/1983 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 80 CA Y 9/1/1988 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL M 68 Y 10/1/1990 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL F 55 NC Y 10/1/1988 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL F 68 Y 9/1/1988 |131| PCT 131 CLT

NL F 89 NY Y 9/1/1988 |075| PCT 075 CLT

NL M 57 NC Y 9/1/1988 |050| PCT 050 CLT

NL M 66 Y 9/1/1990 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 68 Y 10/1/1988 |007| PCT 007 CLT

NL F 73 NC Y 4/1/1986 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 63 Y 9/1/1980 |018| PCT 018 CLT

UN F 82 OC Y 2/9/2022 |136| PCT 136 MAT

UN F 54 Y 9/25/2014 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL M 68 NC Y 5/1/1991 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 59 NC Y 10/1/1990 |077| PCT 077 CLT

UN F 74 Y 3/28/2022 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 65 OH Y 12/30/1991 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL M 55 NY Y 3/1/1991 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL F 59 FL Y 2/27/1992 |106| PCT 106 CLT

NL M 49 MI Y 3/18/1992 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 54 OH Y 4/2/1992 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL M 81 NC Y 9/1/1962 |018| PCT 018 CLT

NL M 78 OC Y 4/28/1992 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 63 NC Y 2/17/2022 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL F 49 NC Y 7/5/1992 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 58 NC Y 7/7/1992 |111| PCT 111 CLT

UN U 87 Y 1/26/2022 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 54 NC Y 3/14/2022 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN

NL F 53 NC Y 9/2/1992 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 48 NC Y 3/3/2022 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL F 65 NC Y 9/25/1992 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 74 NC Y 9/25/1992 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 68 OH Y 9/27/1992 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 54 CT Y 9/26/1992 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL M 56 NY Y 9/30/1992 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL F 53 SC Y 9/30/1992 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL M 82 Y 10/1/1962 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL M 60 IA Y 10/5/1992 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL F 68 NC Y 5/19/1993 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL F 65 NC Y 11/4/1993 |090| PCT 090 CLT

NL F 66 NC Y 12/7/1993 |048| PCT 048 CLT

NL M 69 Y 2/4/1994 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL F 57 SC Y 3/28/1994 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL F 76 Y 10/1/1968 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 58 NY Y 7/28/1994 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL M 54 OH Y 9/21/1994 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL M 68 SC Y 10/17/1994 |001| PCT 001 CLT
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PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36163
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36165
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YTD PC MASTER

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1955 |129| |129|

N 1963 |051| |051|

N 1956 |229| |229|

N 1942 |144| |144|

N 1954 |114| |114|

N 1967 |020| |020|

N 1954 |131| |131|

N 1933 |075| |075|

N 1965 |050| |050|

N 1956 |087| |087|

N 1954 |007| |007|

N 1949 |229| |229|

N 1959 |018| |018|

N 1940 |136| |136|

N 1968 |45| |45|

N 1954 |011| |011|

N 1963 |077| |077|

N 1948 |227| |227|

N 1957 |032| |032|

N 1967 |085| |085|

N 1963 |106| |106|

N 1973 |111| |111|

N 1968 |020| |020|

N 1941 |018| |018|

N 1944 |215| |215|

N 1959 |231| |231|

N 1973 |093| |093|

N 1964 |111| |111|

N 1935 |09| |09|

N 1968 |22| |22|

N 1969 |148| |148|

N 1974 |226| |226|

N 1957 |148| |148|

N 1948 |148| |148|

N 1954 |137| |137|

N 1968 |044| |044|

N 1966 |229| |229|

N 1969 |091| |091|

N 1940 |070| |070|

N 1962 |232| |232|

N 1954 |051| |051|

N 1957 |090| |090|

N 1956 |048| |048|

N 1953 |070| |070|

N 1965 |008| |008|

N 1946 |231| |231|

N 1964 |217| |217|

N 1968 |008| |008|

N 1954 |001| |001|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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YTD PC MASTER

CW301885 CW000301885 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 927776 A ACTIVE AV

CW302244 CW000302244 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7709690 A ACTIVE AP

CW302887 CW000302887 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 929018 A ACTIVE AP

CW306525 CW000306525 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791058 A ACTIVE AV

CW311564 CW000311564 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 940096 A ACTIVE AV

CW311937 CW000311937 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 940544 A ACTIVE AV

CW313545 CW000313545 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718844 A ACTIVE AV

CW314565 CW000314565 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 943868 A ACTIVE AP

CW316073 CW000316073 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789970 A ACTIVE AV

CW317515 CW000317515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 947578 A ACTIVE AV

CW319327 CW000319327 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 949659 A ACTIVE AV

CW322732 CW000322732 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 953676 A ACTIVE A1

CW327392 CW000327392 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 959393 A ACTIVE AV

CW336455 CW000336455 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000585175 A ACTIVE AV

CW347584 CW000347584 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 983637 A ACTIVE AV

CW347699 CW000347699 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715054 A ACTIVE AV

CW350379 CW000350379 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 986971 A ACTIVE AP

CW352871 CW000352871 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 989939 A ACTIVE A1

CW354023 CW000354023 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 991305 A ACTIVE A1

CW362959 CW000362959 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1001688 A ACTIVE AV

CW364861 CW000364861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7742432 A ACTIVE AV

CW366082 CW000366082 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1005246 A ACTIVE AV

CW366732 CW000366732 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1005986 A ACTIVE AP

CW367661 CW000367661 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1007061 A ACTIVE AV

CW368047 CW000368047 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790362 A ACTIVE AV

CW370219 CW000370219 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1009923 A ACTIVE AV

CW370356 CW000370356 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1010074 A ACTIVE AV

CW373137 CW000373137 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1013182 A ACTIVE AP

CW374425 CW000374425 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719097 A ACTIVE AV

CW38011 CW000038011 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 125462 A ACTIVE AV

CW380220 CW000380220 LIB DEM LIB to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1021407 A ACTIVE AV

CW382450 CW000382450 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1024010 A ACTIVE AV

CW387704 CW000387704 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1030189 A ACTIVE AV

CW387843 CW000387843 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1030361 A ACTIVE AP

CW388489 CW000388489 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1031107 A ACTIVE AV

CW393057 CW000393057 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000369070 A ACTIVE AV

CW395870 CW000395870 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1039560 A ACTIVE AP

CW396012 CW000396012 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7652762 A ACTIVE AV

CW400732 CW000400732 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000246614 A ACTIVE AV

CW401009 CW000401009 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1045258 A ACTIVE AV

CW401854 CW000401854 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1046198 A ACTIVE AV

CW402263 CW000402263 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1046626 A ACTIVE AV

CW408720 CW000408720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717848 A ACTIVE AV

CW409896 CW000409896 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1054789 A ACTIVE AV

CW41278 CW000041278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000444858 A ACTIVE AP

CW422919 CW000422919 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1068511 A ACTIVE A1

CW423137 CW000423137 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1068738 A ACTIVE AV

CW425955 CW000425955 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718176 A ACTIVE AV

CW428524 CW000428524 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1074343 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED RUSSELL DAVID BAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLEN DEBRA KATHERINE

VERIFICATION PENDING RANDALL ANDREA GETTYS

VERIFIED GUARD JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED COOK JOSEPH DAVID

VERIFIED MCCRORIE LOUISE MATTOCKS

VERIFIED COBB CHRISTINA BROOKS

VERIFICATION PENDING BLACK MARIAN DISHER

VERIFIED GADDY LLOYD EUGENE

VERIFIED DELANO DEBRA SUZANNE

VERIFIED CONTE CHRISTINE NOELLE

UNVERIFIED STEFFEN MICHELLE DAWN

VERIFIED SPIELMAN JAMES DAVID

VERIFIED HONEYCUTT VERETTE RENISE

VERIFIED GELORME JENIFER RUSH

VERIFIED RIDENHOUR WENDY

VERIFICATION PENDING MAJORS NANCY WILLIAMSON

UNVERIFIED VENA STEPHANIE WALDINGER

UNVERIFIED HARRIS JIMMIE LEE

VERIFIED JERNIGAN EILEEN FRANCES

VERIFIED MILLS JULIE R

VERIFIED GUILLEBEAU SHANA CLEMENTS

VERIFICATION PENDING GATRELL MATTHEW BRYANT

VERIFIED CHENG IRIS SUGLE

VERIFIED TALBERT DEENA MABE

VERIFIED SEROPIAN LISA ANNE

VERIFIED HALL CATHERINE ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING CONLEY LINDA SUE

VERIFIED NIVENS CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED MYERS DIANE S

VERIFIED JOHNSON ANTHONY BERNARD

VERIFIED COOK JENNIFER NICOLE

VERIFIED HARTIS KARI MEDICE

VERIFICATION PENDING WINTER AUGUST FERDINAND

VERIFIED PIOTROWSKI DENISE LYNN

VERIFIED FORAN MICHEAL EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHLEN CHARLES FREDERICK

VERIFIED LEWIS URSULA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED FOREMAN BELINDA ANN

VERIFIED COVINGTON RICO ANTONIO

VERIFIED TORRES IVAN PATRICK

VERIFIED AMOS AMANDA CASEY

VERIFIED MOTTELER KRISTEN MONTEITH

VERIFIED PAUL-AVILES FERN ELLEN

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDS SALLYE TATHWELL

UNVERIFIED KIESLING BARBARA JEAN

VERIFIED HAMILTON SCOTT LOGAN

VERIFIED WILSON ISVARA MONIFA

VERIFIED TITUS REX S

L M N O P Q
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723 E 9TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 723 E 9TH ST

4554 S NEW HOPE RD GASTONIA NC 28056 4554 S NEW HOPE RD

2225  REXFORD RD   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2225 REXFORD RD # C

1007  DAMON POINTE DR BELMONT NC 28012 1007 DAMON POINTE DR

6245  FALLS LAKE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2900 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD

13320  KENSAL GREEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13320 KENSAL GREEN DR

8033  REGENT PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8033 REGENT PARK LN

11828  POST RIDGE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11828 POST RIDGE CT

764  LOG CABIN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 764 LOG CABIN DR

1321  LAND GRANT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1321 LAND GRANT RD

3110  LUKE CROSSING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3110 LUKE CROSSING DR

7321  PEBBLESTONE DR   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7321 PEBBLESTONE DR # D

1725  CLUB RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1725 CLUB RD

636  BROOKHILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28203 636 BROOKHILL RD

408  HERMITAGE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28207 408 HERMITAGE CT

3555  KYLEMORE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3555 KYLEMORE CT

18033  NEW MARK AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28278 18033 NEW MARK AVE

1924  THURMOND PL CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1924 THURMOND PLACE

II 13322  MICHAEL LYNN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13322 MICHAEL LYNN RD

4909  SANDERSON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4909 SANDERSON LN

401  RIDGE ST STANLEY NC 28164 401 RIDGE ST

3616  SEVERN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3616 SEVERN AVE

2821  ARCADIA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2821 ARCADIA AVE

2806  JEM CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2806 JEM CT

1740  RHYNE CARTER RD GASTONIA NC 28054 1740 RHYNE CARTER RD

8152  MATTINGRIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8152 MATTINGRIDGE DR

11126  HUNTINGTON MEADOW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11126 HUNTINGTON MEADOW LN

9312  BRENDA ANN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9312 BRENDA ANN RD

720  HIGH MEADOW LN   #2102 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 720 HIGH MEADOW LN # 2102

808  HUNGERFORD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28207 808 HUNGERFORD PL

1430  SHADY KNOLL CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 1430 SHADY KNOLL CT

6245  FALLS LAKE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6245 FALLS LAKE DR

6815  COPERNICUS CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6815 COPERNICUS CIR

III 5915  CARMEL STATION AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5915 CARMEL STATION AVE

15124  CARLOW HILLS PL CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15124 CARLOW HILLS PL

2707  PHILLIPS GATE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2707 PHILLIPS GATE DR

5642  GARROW GLEN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5642 GARROW GLEN RD

120  FAWN RIDGE CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 120 FAWN RIDGE CT

8715  PARKCHESTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8715 PARKCHESTER DR

SR 2948  CROSS ROADS PL   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2948 CROSS ROADS PL # 306

615  CEDAR ROSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28217 615 CEDAR ROSE LN

8514  TIMBERCREST CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 8514 TIMBERCREST CIR

2735 N BREVARD ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2735 N BREVARD ST

2610  MERRYWOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2610 MERRYWOOD RD

308  QUEENS RD   #16 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 308 QUEENS RD # 16

2210  SHADE VALLEY RD   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2210 SHADE VALLEY RD # D

511  CLEARBROOK RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 511 CLEARBROOK RD

1158 S KINGS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1158 S KINGS DR

1933  THORNBLADE RIDGE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1933 THORNBLADE RIDGE DR
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7044889717 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

BELMONT NC 28012 U

STE 104 CHARLOTTE NC 282735517 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7044931127 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 7046506803 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7046493404 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 A

GASTONIA NC 28054 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7044918924 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 55 NC Y 11/3/1994 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 64 NY Y 1/14/2016 |29| NEW HOPE

NL F 51 NC Y 12/12/1994 |074| PCT 074 CLT

UN U 55 Y 3/14/2022 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 59 SC Y 5/16/1995 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 70 MD Y 5/22/1995 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN U 45 Y 3/14/2022 |097| PCT 097 CLT

NL F 63 GA Y 7/7/1995 |088| PCT 088 CLT

UN M 62 NC Y 1/28/2022 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 68 OH Y 8/21/1995 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL F 56 NY Y 8/30/1995 |100| PCT 100 CLT

NL F 58 NY Y 8/26/1995 |117| PCT 117 CLT

NL M 66 IL Y 10/16/1995 |015| PCT 015 CLT

UN F 49 Y 4/22/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 58 CT Y 4/18/1996 |001| PCT 001 CLT

UN U 56 Y 2/11/2022 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 63 OC Y 5/8/1996 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 52 PA Y 6/6/1996 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL M 54 WV Y 6/21/1996 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 63 CA Y 9/1/1996 |131| PCT 131 CLT

UN F 66 Y 10/11/2018 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL F 53 AL Y 9/20/1996 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL M 52 MO Y 9/22/1996 |019| PCT 019 CLT

NL F 60 NY Y 9/25/1996 |086| PCT 086 CLT

UN U 62 Y 2/14/2022 |12| FLINT GROVES GAST

NL F 60 FL Y 9/30/1996 |096| PCT 096 CLT

NL F 52 MO Y 9/26/1996 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 72 OH Y 10/2/1996 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 57 NC Y 3/15/2022 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL F 77 SC Y 10/1/1969 |018| PCT 018 CLT

NL M 54 NC Y 10/1/1996 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 49 TN Y 10/11/1996 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 46 NC Y 1/6/1997 |088| PCT 088 CLT

NL M 69 PA Y 1/9/1997 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 64 MI Y 1/22/1997 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL M 68 OC Y 10/11/2016 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL M 51 NY Y 7/1/1997 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN F 50 NC Y 9/11/2008 |43| STANLEY #1 MTH

NL F 63 NY Y 4/8/2015 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 43 NC Y 8/25/1997 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL M 62 OC Y 9/9/1997 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL F 48 MD Y 9/16/1997 |087| PCT 087 CLT

UN U 46 Y 3/6/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 58 SD Y 12/16/1997 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL F 80 NC Y 5/21/2018 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 68 IA Y 5/26/1998 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 67 PA Y 6/2/1998 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 52 IL Y 3/8/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 72 NY Y 8/6/1998 |215| PCT 215 MAT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

STANLEY S1 STLY1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 G GASTONIA GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

BB BC BD BE
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1967 |013| |013|

N 1958 |29| |29|

N 1971 |074| |074|

N 1967 |23| |23|

N 1963 |227| |227|

N 1952 |229| |229|

N 1977 |097| |097|

N 1959 |088| |088|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 1954 |147| |147|

N 1966 |100| |100|

N 1964 |117| |117|

N 1956 |015| |015|

N 1973 |022| |022|

N 1964 |001| |001|

N 1966 |111| |111|

N 1959 |229| |229|

N 1970 |015| |015|

N 1968 |243| |243|

N 1959 |131| |131|

N 1956 |44| |44|

N 1969 |057| |057|

N 1970 |019| |019|

N 1962 |086| |086|

N 1960 |12| |12|

N 1962 |096| |096|

N 1970 |243| |243|

N 1950 |200| |200|

N 1965 |098| |098|

N 1945 |018| |018|

N 1968 |136| |136|

N 1973 |227| |227|

N 1976 |088| |088|

N 1953 |093| |093|

N 1958 |229| |229|

N 1954 |111| |111|

N 1971 |230| |230|

N 1972 |43| |43|

N 1959 |232| |232|

N 1979 |039| |039|

N 1960 |098| |098|

N 1974 |087| |087|

N 1976 |030| |030|

N 1964 |076| |076|

N 1942 |002| |002|

N 1954 |034| |034|

N 1955 |215| |215|

N 1970 |009| |009|

N 1950 |215| |215|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36212
36213
36214
36215
36216
36217
36218
36219
36220
36221
36222
36223
36224
36225
36226
36227
36228
36229
36230
36231
36232
36233
36234
36235
36236
36237
36238
36239
36240
36241
36242
36243
36244
36245
36246
36247
36248
36249
36250
36251
36252
36253
36254
36255
36256
36257
36258
36259
36260
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YTD PC MASTER

CW428525 CW000428525 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1074344 A ACTIVE AV

CW433034 CW000433034 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1079043 A ACTIVE AP

CW436335 CW000436335 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7700610 A ACTIVE AV

CW439250 CW000439250 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1085507 A ACTIVE AV

CW440931 CW000440931 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1087255 A ACTIVE AV

CW441430 CW000441430 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1087765 A ACTIVE AV

CW444501 CW000444501 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1090963 A ACTIVE AV

CW445592 CW000445592 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1092112 A ACTIVE AV

CW44574 CW000044574 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 156559 A ACTIVE AV

CW445764 CW000445764 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1092301 A ACTIVE AV

CW447555 CW000447555 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1094192 A ACTIVE AV

CW44813 CW000044813 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 157687 A ACTIVE AV

CW450430 CW000450430 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1097210 A ACTIVE AV

CW45112 CW000045112 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 159563 A ACTIVE AV

CW454290 CW000454290 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1101268 A ACTIVE AV

CW455493 CW000455493 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000201741 A ACTIVE AP

CW460922 CW000460922 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7637500 A ACTIVE AV

CW462110 CW000462110 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1109455 A ACTIVE AV

CW463415 CW000463415 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1110821 A ACTIVE AV

CW46550 CW000046550 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 167410 A ACTIVE AV

CW466057 CW000466057 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711730 A ACTIVE AV

CW466709 CW000466709 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1114248 A ACTIVE A1

CW468069 CW000468069 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1115666 A ACTIVE AV

CW471529 CW000471529 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1119292 A ACTIVE AV

CW471920 CW000471920 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1119694 A ACTIVE AV

CW473568 CW000473568 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1121436 A ACTIVE AV

CW477942 CW000477942 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1126101 A ACTIVE AV

CW478459 CW000478459 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1126649 A ACTIVE AV

CW479328 CW000479328 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1127557 A ACTIVE AV

CW481426 CW000481426 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1129741 A ACTIVE AV

CW482140 CW000482140 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716332 A ACTIVE AP

CW484410 CW000484410 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1132836 A ACTIVE AP

CW486380 CW000486380 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1134875 A ACTIVE AV

CW486835 CW000486835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1135349 A ACTIVE AP

CW488865 CW000488865 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1137435 A ACTIVE AV

CW495431 CW000495431 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1144213 A ACTIVE AP

CW496008 CW000496008 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1144813 A ACTIVE AP

CW496077 CW000496077 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791052 A ACTIVE AV

CW496332 CW000496332 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000348277 A ACTIVE AV

CW496951 CW000496951 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1145777 A ACTIVE AP

CW500335 CW000500335 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1149245 A ACTIVE AV

CW50426 CW000050426 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999881571 A ACTIVE AV

CW505676 CW000505676 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1154745 A ACTIVE AV

CW511781 CW000511781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792251 A ACTIVE AP

CW511823 CW000511823 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1161217 A ACTIVE AV

CW518088 CW000518088 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1167823 A ACTIVE AV

CW518349 CW000518349 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1168085 A ACTIVE AV

CW518536 CW000518536 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7791442 A ACTIVE AV

CW518671 CW000518671 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1168415 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
36261
36262
36263
36264
36265
36266
36267
36268
36269
36270
36271
36272
36273
36274
36275
36276
36277
36278
36279
36280
36281
36282
36283
36284
36285
36286
36287
36288
36289
36290
36291
36292
36293
36294
36295
36296
36297
36298
36299
36300
36301
36302
36303
36304
36305
36306
36307
36308
36309
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED TITUS JOANNE

VERIFICATION PENDING ELLEN JOSEPH LOUIS

VERIFIED SHEPARD RICHARD B

VERIFIED TAYLOR STEVEN CHAD

VERIFIED SULLIVAN BARRY PAUL

VERIFIED QUIRK THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED TEAGUE MARY SHARON

VERIFIED TARLETON JON REYNARD

VERIFIED TILLMAN LINDA MCDONALD

VERIFIED OKEEFE JEFFREY JEROME

VERIFIED GALLIGAN SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED CANNON JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED LAMBERT KATHERINE LYNN

VERIFIED DEFONCE SHARI WILLIAMS

VERIFIED SOW SONIA MAE

VERIFICATION PENDING SAPPENFIELD DAVID SCOTT

VERIFIED VIELKANOWITZ CEZANNE AVRIL

VERIFIED ENGLERT FRANCES WATSON

VERIFIED ENGLERT LAWRENCE TIMOTHY

VERIFIED JOHNSON GEORGE MARTIN

VERIFIED CARTIER DARLENE TULLY

UNVERIFIED BELL GARY ALLEN

VERIFIED SHULSTAD ANDREW ROBERT

VERIFIED LAZAREK SUZANNE LOUISE

VERIFIED SCHUMANN STACEY IRENE

VERIFIED KNEAS SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SKINNER JILLIAN CAHILL

VERIFIED SULLIVAN LECIL SHAMEL

VERIFIED ACKISS JULIE SUZANNE

VERIFIED LANIER STACEY LORAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING DUNN KEENAN GERMAINE

VERIFICATION PENDING GABRIEL KRISTIN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JOHNSON WILLIAM GREGG

VERIFICATION PENDING FALLS LAUREL SUSAN

VERIFIED BRESSMAN EDWARD CHARLES

VERIFICATION PENDING BEVERLY SMITH JENNIFER LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOLS SHANA LEN

VERIFIED HUDSON MELLISSA WILSON

VERIFIED YEARGIN SHAITHA ROSHAINA

VERIFICATION PENDING COVELLI THOMAS MICHAEL

VERIFIED BORKOWSKI PIOTR

VERIFIED LEIGH HELEN THOMAS

VERIFIED SMITH SEAN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MORRISON AARON LAMAR

VERIFIED SMITH JONATHAN LYLE

VERIFIED MOGHADAM SAEED MIRZADEH

VERIFIED DESSERT RICHELLE HILLARY

VERIFIED DUNHAM JENNIFER WRIGHT

VERIFIED HUBERT NORMAN V

L M N O P Q
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-002997



YTD PC MASTER

1933  THORNBLADE RIDGE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1933 THORNBLADE RIDGE DR

11428  SNAPFINGER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11428 SNAPFINGER DR

JR 5266  COURTYARD LN BELMONT NC 28012 5266 COURTYARD LN

1416  SCOTLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1416 SCOTLAND AVE

332  MAIN ST MATTHEWS NC 28105 332 MAIN ST

1111  JERICHO LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1111 JERICHO LN

14044  HATTON CROSS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14044 HATTON CROSS DR

4027  RUTHERFORD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4027 RUTHERFORD DR

4316  KUYKENDALL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 4316 KUYKENDALL RD

3541  KEITHCASTLE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3541 KEITHCASTLE CT

1029  CRESTDALE CROSSING DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1029 CRESTDALE CROSSING DR

2618  SHEFFIELD CRESCENT CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2618 SHEFFIELD CRESCENT CT

5925  CARMEL STATION AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5925 CARMEL STATION AVE

443  COURTNEY LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 443 COURTNEY LN

11308  BUCHANAN BRAKE LN   #2111 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11308 BUCHANAN BRAKE LN # 2111

3136  CHAMPAIGN ST CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3136 CHAMPAIGN ST

1008  COLONY CT GASTONIA NC 28056 1008 COLONY CT

2331  WINTERBROOKE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2331 WINTERBROOKE DR

2331  WINTERBROOKE DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2331 WINTERBROOKE DR

1726  TAMWORTH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1726 TAMWORTH DR

5425  CLOSEBURN RD   #103 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5425 CLOSEBURN RD # 103

5219  WINDFERN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5219 WINDFERN CT

5219  GREEN REA RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5219 GREEN REA RD

530 N POPLAR ST   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28202 530 N POPLAR ST # F

2721  CARRIAGE CROSSING DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 2721 CARRIAGE CROSSING DR

212  TRANQUIL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 212 TRANQUIL AVE

8326  CLIFFSIDE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8326 CLIFFSIDE DR

4600  WATER OAK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4600 WATER OAK RD

524  CLEARBROOK RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 524 CLEARBROOK RD

4016  LEEDS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4016 LEEDS DR

16417  STONECROP LANDING LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16417 STONECROP LANDING LN

7328  LAUREL VALLEY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7328 LAUREL VALLEY RD

7025  KNIGHTSWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7025 KNIGHTSWOOD DR

2647  CHILTON PL CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2820 SELWYN AVE

2020  WINDSOR RUN LN   #107 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10921 CASETTA DR

13230  BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL   #1609 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 13230 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL # 1609

2223  WHITFORD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2223 WHITFORD LN

5283  COURTYARD LN BELMONT NC 28012 5283 COURTYARD LN

1665  PORTER BRANCH DR   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1665 PORTER BRANCH DR # 202

15610  PINE GLEN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15610 PINE GLEN CT

2734  JULEP LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 2734 JULEP LN

1620  WINDSOR RUN LN   #G22 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1620 WINDSOR RUN LN # G22

317 E KINGSTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 317 E KINGSTON AVE

3060  WINESAP DR DALLAS NC 28034 3060 WINESAP DR

3300  STOCKTIE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3300 STOCKTIE RD

7015  WALNUT BRANCH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7015 WALNUT BRANCH LN

2726  SPRINGS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2726 SPRINGS DR

3076  WINESAP DR DALLAS NC 28034 3076 WINESAP DR

SR 2732  WATSON DR   #5 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2732 WATSON DR # 5

R S T U V W
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-002998



YTD PC MASTER

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7045342670 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7045528985 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

670 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 281055919 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

BELMONT NC 28012 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7049778317 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

DALLAS NC 28034 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36261
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36264
36265
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36267
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 70 NY Y 8/6/1998 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 48 NY Y 9/16/1998 |232| PCT 232 CLT

UN M 64 TN Y 8/22/2014 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 48 SC Y 12/1/1998 |018| PCT 018 CLT

NL M 59 NY Y 12/11/1998 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 52 VA Y 12/11/1998 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL F 73 TX Y 1/29/1999 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 54 NC Y 2/4/1999 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 81 NC Y 10/1/1971 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL M 54 WI Y 2/8/1999 |075| PCT 075 CLT

UN F 42 IN Y 3/3/1999 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 79 Y 10/1/1971 |086| PCT 086 CLT

NL F 49 VA Y 4/14/1999 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 73 Y 1/1/1972 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 62 OC Y 5/26/1999 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 47 GA Y 5/15/2014 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 45 NC Y 1/12/2007 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL F 66 NC Y 9/21/1999 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 68 PA Y 10/1/1999 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 82 Y 3/1/1972 |059| PCT 059 CLT

NL F 70 TX Y 1/18/2022 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL M 68 OR Y 10/29/1999 |131| PCT 131 CLT

NL M 52 OR Y 9/21/1999 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 56 NY Y 1/31/2000 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 55 OH Y 2/4/2000 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 47 MI Y 1/26/2000 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 61 NJ Y 3/27/2000 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL F 48 NC Y 3/24/2000 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 47 TN Y 3/30/2000 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 46 NC Y 5/5/2000 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL M 40 CO Y 2/22/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 40 NC Y 6/12/2000 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL M 58 DE Y 6/13/2000 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 55 NC Y 7/11/2000 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL M 83 NY Y 7/28/2000 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 49 NC Y 7/31/2000 |144| PCT 144 CLT

UN F 56 KS Y 9/22/2000 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL F 64 Y 3/11/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL F 41 NC Y 9/22/2016 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 48 IL Y 9/20/2000 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 68 Y 9/25/2000 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 82 NC Y 3/26/2008 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL M 51 OH Y 10/12/2000 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN M 42 NC Y 3/31/2022 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL M 49 WV Y 10/13/2000 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL M 48 NY Y 11/7/2000 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 56 MO Y 11/7/2000 |100| PCT 100 CLT

UN F 52 Y 3/18/2022 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL M 54 NC Y 11/7/2000 |031| PCT 031 CLT
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003000



YTD PC MASTER

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003001



YTD PC MASTER

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

108 D DALLAS GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 D DALLAS GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003003



YTD PC MASTER

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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36267
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003004



YTD PC MASTER

N 1952 |215| |215|

N 1974 |232| |232|

N 1958 |28| |28|

N 1974 |018| |018|

N 1963 |233| |233|

N 1970 |091| |091|

N 1949 |229| |229|

N 1968 |057| |057|

N 1941 |091| |091|

N 1968 |075| |075|

N 1980 |215| |215|

N 1943 |086| |086|

N 1973 |093| |093|

N 1949 |233| |233|

N 1960 |148| |148|

N 1975 |111| |111|

N 1977 |16| |16|

N 1956 |215| |215|

N 1954 |215| |215|

N 1940 |059| |059|

N 1952 |057| |057|

N 1954 |131| |131|

N 1970 |093| |093|

N 1966 |011| |011|

N 1967 |136| |136|

N 1975 |049| |049|

N 1961 |103| |103|

N 1974 |035| |035|

N 1975 |215| |215|

N 1976 |033| |033|

N 1982 |229| |229|

N 1982 |138| |138|

N 1964 |069| |069|

N 1967 |032| |032|

N 1939 |136| |136|

N 1973 |144| |144|

N 1966 |058| |058|

N 1958 |28| |28|

N 1981 |229| |229|

N 1974 |229| |229|

N 1954 |228| |228|

N 1940 |136| |136|

N 1971 |009| |009|

N 1980 |40| |40|

N 1973 |073| |073|

N 1974 |137| |137|

N 1966 |100| |100|

N 1970 |40| |40|

N 1968 |031| |031|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36261
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36263
36264
36265
36266
36267
36268
36269
36270
36271
36272
36273
36274
36275
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36279
36280
36281
36282
36283
36284
36285
36286
36287
36288
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YTD PC MASTER

CW520560 CW000520560 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000389131 A ACTIVE AV

CW521353 CW000521353 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1171205 A ACTIVE AV

CW521566 CW000521566 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789250 A ACTIVE AV

CW522543 CW000522543 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1172427 A ACTIVE AV

CW523293 CW000523293 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1173195 A ACTIVE AV

CW524556 CW000524556 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1174482 A ACTIVE AV

CW525970 CW000525970 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1175923 A ACTIVE AP

CW526633 CW000526633 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1176597 A ACTIVE AV

CW527301 CW000527301 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1177274 A ACTIVE AV

CW529236 CW000529236 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1179280 A ACTIVE AV

CW530720 CW000530720 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7651444 A ACTIVE AV

CW532459 CW000532459 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789994 A ACTIVE AV

CW53378 CW000053378 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 206003 A ACTIVE AV

CW536445 CW000536445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1186705 A ACTIVE AV

CW54223 CW000054223 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7678386 A ACTIVE AV

CW542578 CW000542578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790234 A ACTIVE AV

CW544277 CW000544277 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1205849 A ACTIVE AV

CW544566 CW000544566 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1206144 A ACTIVE AV

CW546100 CW000546100 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000602642 A ACTIVE AV

CW548073 CW000548073 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000122952 A ACTIVE AV

CW548273 CW000548273 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709941 A ACTIVE AV

CW549169 CW000549169 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1210784 A ACTIVE AV

CW553330 CW000553330 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1214977 A ACTIVE AV

CW555728 CW000555728 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1217399 A ACTIVE AP

CW557134 CW000557134 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1218829 A ACTIVE AP

CW55964 CW000055964 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7643981 A ACTIVE AV

CW561375 CW000561375 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000361954 A ACTIVE AV

CW56199 CW000056199 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 221396 A ACTIVE AP

CW564177 CW000564177 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000092719 A ACTIVE AV

CW568067 CW000568067 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1229954 A ACTIVE AV

CW569153 CW000569153 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1231057 A ACTIVE A1

CW572733 CW000572733 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1234670 A ACTIVE AV

CW574693 CW000574693 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1236648 A ACTIVE AV

CW57637 CW000057637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 228005 A ACTIVE AV

CW576819 CW000576819 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000149689 A ACTIVE AP

CW577964 CW000577964 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000595224 A ACTIVE AV

CW579691 CW000579691 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000574523 A ACTIVE AV

CW579735 CW000579735 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1241808 A ACTIVE AV

CW581245 CW000581245 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1243345 A ACTIVE AV

CW582858 CW000582858 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7777346 A ACTIVE AP

CW583187 CW000583187 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723794 A ACTIVE AV

CW583866 CW000583866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1246007 A ACTIVE AP

CW583910 CW000583910 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1246052 A ACTIVE AP

CW588088 CW000588088 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7768182 A ACTIVE AV

CW590718 CW000590718 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1253059 A ACTIVE AV

CW592766 CW000592766 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1255226 A ACTIVE AP

CW59440 CW000059440 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 236539 A ACTIVE AP

CW594660 CW000594660 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1257166 A ACTIVE AV

CW595425 CW000595425 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1257967 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED PALOMO IRMA GOMEZ

VERIFIED KETTER NINA LATRA

VERIFIED KOCH KATHLEEN SCHUH

VERIFIED SKINNER DREW HOWE

VERIFIED MULLOY PAUL JEFFREY

VERIFIED CLAIR KELLY CLAPP

VERIFICATION PENDING MACKAY JOHN LELAND

VERIFIED SMITH JILL ANDERSON

VERIFIED SNIDER NEIL ALLEN

VERIFIED EVANS ZACHARY THOMAS

VERIFIED BUSHA JULIE ANN STORTZ

VERIFIED FADEL NICHOLAS TODD

VERIFIED CATOE JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFIED GREEN NICOLE TAYWONTAY

VERIFIED DUNCAN HUGH MONROE

VERIFIED BROWN AMARIS LYDECE

VERIFIED LEE CAROLYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED WALLACE WALTER

VERIFIED PHOMMAVONGSAY HATSADI

VERIFIED MCDONALD ROBERT JAMES

VERIFIED LEMMON TIFFANY MARIE

VERIFIED DIAZ RODRIGUEZ SYLVIA IVETTE

VERIFIED IRVINE MARY JANE

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWNING LINDSAY CARROLL

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON SARAH MACQUEEN

VERIFIED HINSON BARBARA BAILEY

VERIFIED STONE SEAN DANIEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOOTH HARRY PEGRAM

VERIFIED KRIVANEK LINDSAY PARKER

VERIFIED PRUITT JOSHUA BLAIN

UNVERIFIED LANDRY PETER JOSEPH

VERIFIED SMITH SUSAN REYNOLDS

VERIFIED MONK LAURA PERRY

VERIFIED SCHMULLING HENRY LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BIEN-AIME ALISHA NICOLE

VERIFIED PEROULAS VASILIKI SPIRIDOULA

VERIFIED MILLS ELIZABETH ELISE

VERIFIED WACHTER BRET JOSEPH

VERIFIED SCHRECK GENEVIEVE MARKS

VERIFICATION PENDING SIMPSON VERLANDA NAFERTERRIA

VERIFIED DJEDJE SHIRLEY WOODWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE DENISE D

VERIFICATION PENDING ADHANOM AREGAY

VERIFIED WHITLEY RALPH EARL

VERIFIED ALDRIDGE CATHERINE AHDIEH

VERIFICATION PENDING DONAHUE LORENE BRUALDI

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHUPBACH CURTIS WAYNE

VERIFIED POLA GINA MADDOX

VERIFIED CHRISTENSEN TARA JANINE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

10421  MOORES CHAPEL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 10421 MOORES CHAPEL RD

3144  DRIFTWOOD DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3144 DRIFTWOOD DR # B

2591  ASHBOURNE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2591 ASHBOURNE DR

6329  HONEGGER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6329 HONEGGER DR

5223  FURMAN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5223 FURMAN PL

6931  DULVERTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6931 DULVERTON DR

JR 1539  PROVIDENCE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1539 PROVIDENCE DR

3410  DARLINGTON RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 3410 DARLINGTON RD

JR 1243  MERRIBROOK DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1243 MERRIBROOK DR

7508  NORTH REA PARK LN   #6413 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7508 NORTH REA PARK LN # 6413

302  LORD CT CRAMERTON NC 28032 302 LORD CT

303  CAROLINE AVE LOWELL NC 28098 303 CAROLINE AVE

127  LOWRY ST PINEVILLE NC 28134 PO BOX 762

1516  SEIGLE AVE   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1516 SEIGLE AVE # 2

JR 200  WILLOWSIDE RD MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 200 WILLOWSIDE RD

519  BENFORD LN STANLEY NC 28164 519 BENFORD LN

8919  PARK RD   #139 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8919 PARK RD # 139

2500  CARRINGTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2500 CARRINGTON CT

15604  PINE GLEN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15604 PINE GLEN CT

4212  PARK SOUTH STATION BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4212 PARK SOUTH STATION BLVD

9912  KINGS PARADE BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9912 KINGS PARADE BLVD

6834  CENTERLINE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 6834 CENTERLINE DR

4009  CRAIG AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4009 CRAIG AVE

6041  GATE POST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6041 GATE POST RD

3104  EASTOVER RIDGE DR   #914 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3104 EASTOVER RIDGE DR # 914

411  HEATHER GLEN LN BELMONT NC 28012 411 HEATHER GLEN LN

11932  FIDDLERS ROOF LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11932 FIDDLERS ROOF LN

4811  ADDISON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4811 ADDISON DR

2107  VISION DR CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2107 VISION DR

2208  VAIL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2208 VAIL AVE

4983  CAMERON VALLEY PKWY CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4983 CAMERON VALLEY PKWY

14400  WILLIAM DAVIE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14400 WILLIAM DAVIE LN

2138  ROSWELL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2138 ROSWELL AVE

JR 2340  CLOISTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2340 CLOISTER DR

1010 W TRADE ST   #257 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 1010 W TRADE ST # 257

15742  MARVIN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15742 MARVIN RD

3709  COLONY CROSSING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3709 COLONY CROSSING DR

6025  HAMPSTEAD POND LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 6025 HAMPSTEAD POND LN

12506  RIDGE STONE CT PINEVILLE NC 28134 12506 RIDGE STONE CT

3035  CRABAPPLE LN DALLAS NC 28034 3035 CRABAPPLE LN

1915  NASSAU BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1915 NASSAU BLVD

8020  ANDOVER CREEK DR   #1215 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8020 ANDOVER CREEK DR # 1215

6424  CAMERON FOREST LN   #1E CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6424 CAMERON FOREST LN # 1E

532  CELLINI PL MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 532 CELLINI PL

3235  ARCHDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3235 ARCHDALE DR

5246  LEONARDSLEE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5246 LEONARDSLEE CT

4235  ARBORWAY CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4235 ARBORWAY

4888  CAMERON VALLEY PKWY CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4888 CAMERON VALLEY PKWY

6709  WYNFAIRE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6709 WYNFAIRE LN
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

GASTONIA NC 28056 7048154705 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 7047563661 W

LOWELL NC 28098 U

PINEVILLE NC 281340762 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7043332599 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7049398109 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7042664181 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7045754914 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 73 TX Y 1/13/1997 |224| PCT 224 CLT

NL F 41 SC Y 2/9/2001 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL F 51 OH Y 1/3/2022 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 51 IN Y 2/20/2001 |106| PCT 106 CLT

NL M 65 FL Y 3/19/2001 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL F 39 NC Y 4/12/2001 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL M 73 GA Y 5/4/2001 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL F 73 IL Y 5/9/2001 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 52 TX Y 5/7/2001 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL M 46 NC Y 6/14/2001 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 44 OH Y 7/17/2008 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

UN U 41 Y 1/31/2022 |32| LOWELL LWL

NL M 74 Y 9/1/1973 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL F 48 CT Y 10/1/2001 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN M 67 NC Y 2/1/2012 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 41 NC Y 2/9/2022 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL F 89 CA Y 1/25/2002 |092| PCT 092 CLT

UN M 68 NC Y 10/16/2001 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 70 Y 8/6/2020 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 39 DC Y 9/12/2012 |058| PCT 058 CLT

UN F 39 NC Y 1/3/2022 |228| PCT 228 CLT

HL F 63 PR Y 4/10/2002 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 84 LA Y 5/3/2002 |007| PCT 007 CLT

NL M 73 WV Y 7/18/2002 |106| PCT 106 CLT

NL F 39 NC Y 8/2/2002 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL F 73 NC Y 1/30/2008 |27| SOUTH POINT

NL M 53 Y 10/10/2016 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 80 NC Y 10/1/1974 |066| PCT 066 CLT

NL F 38 NC Y 7/18/2012 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN M 43 Y 10/21/2002 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 47 PA Y 11/19/2002 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 57 OC Y 1/3/2003 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 46 NC Y 2/7/2003 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL M 72 NC Y 9/1/1974 |048| PCT 048 CLT

UN F 40 OK Y 10/10/2002 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 37 NC Y 7/3/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 43 NC Y 3/17/2020 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL M 54 IL Y 4/30/2003 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 74 NY Y 5/20/2003 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL F 48 NC Y 10/30/2020 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 65 SC Y 3/21/2022 |015| PCT 015 CLT

UN F 57 NY Y 7/18/2003 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL M 61 OC Y 7/25/2003 |075| PCT 075 CLT

UN M 66 Y 8/31/2020 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 41 MA Y 10/9/2003 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 60 NY Y 10/28/2003 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL M 79 Y 8/1/1976 |071| PCT 071 CLT

NL F 61 NC Y 11/26/2003 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 44 NJ Y 11/11/2003 |073| PCT 073 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

LOWELL 14 27A 27A 43

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S5 STLY5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42
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YTD PC MASTER

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 G GASTONIA GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

108 D DALLAS GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 D DALLAS GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

LWL LOWELL 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36310
36311
36312
36313
36314
36315
36316
36317
36318
36319
36320
36321
36322
36323
36324
36325
36326
36327
36328
36329
36330
36331
36332
36333
36334
36335
36336
36337
36338
36339
36340
36341
36342
36343
36344
36345
36346
36347
36348
36349
36350
36351
36352
36353
36354
36355
36356
36357
36358
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1949 |224| |224|

N 1981 |033| |033|

N 1971 |16| |16|

N 1971 |106| |106|

N 1957 |037| |037|

N 1983 |069| |069|

N 1949 |047| |047|

N 1949 |227| |227|

N 1970 |136| |136|

N 1976 |137| |137|

N 1978 |28| |28|

N 1981 |32| |32|

N 1948 |225| |225|

N 1974 |014| |014|

N 1955 |43| |43|

N 1981 |44| |44|

N 1933 |092| |092|

N 1954 |053| |053|

N 1952 |229| |229|

N 1983 |058| |058|

N 1983 |228| |228|

N 1959 |230| |230|

N 1938 |007| |007|

N 1949 |106| |106|

N 1983 |047| |047|

N 1949 |27| |27|

N 1969 |232| |232|

N 1942 |066| |066|

N 1984 |022| |022|

N 1979 |002| |002|

N 1975 |111| |111|

N 1965 |140| |140|

N 1976 |032| |032|

N 1950 |048| |048|

N 1982 |011| |011|

N 1985 |148| |148|

N 1979 |111| |111|

N 1968 |227| |227|

N 1948 |231| |231|

N 1974 |40| |40|

N 1957 |015| |015|

N 1965 |120| |120|

N 1961 |075| |075|

N 1956 |42| |42|

N 1981 |057| |057|

N 1962 |069| |069|

N 1943 |071| |071|

N 1961 |111| |111|

N 1978 |073| |073|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36310
36311
36312
36313
36314
36315
36316
36317
36318
36319
36320
36321
36322
36323
36324
36325
36326
36327
36328
36329
36330
36331
36332
36333
36334
36335
36336
36337
36338
36339
36340
36341
36342
36343
36344
36345
36346
36347
36348
36349
36350
36351
36352
36353
36354
36355
36356
36357
36358

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003015



YTD PC MASTER

CW597855 CW000597855 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1260448 A ACTIVE AV

CW598059 CW000598059 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1260656 A ACTIVE AP

CW599408 CW000599408 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000622261 A ACTIVE A1

CW600953 CW000600953 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1263630 A ACTIVE AP

CW601194 CW000601194 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725060 A ACTIVE AP

CW603451 CW000603451 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1266185 A ACTIVE AV

CW603596 CW000603596 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1266332 A ACTIVE AV

CW604767 CW000604767 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7741555 A ACTIVE AV

CW606128 CW000606128 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1268933 A ACTIVE A1

CW606658 CW000606658 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725413 A ACTIVE AP

CW607918 CW000607918 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1270783 A ACTIVE AV

CW611236 CW000611236 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1274311 A ACTIVE AV

CW614362 CW000614362 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790039 A ACTIVE AV

CW620791 CW000620791 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1284436 A ACTIVE A1

CW621326 CW000621326 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1285000 A ACTIVE AV

CW623134 CW000623134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1286862 A ACTIVE AV

CW625448 CW000625448 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1289214 A ACTIVE AV

CW626889 CW000626889 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1290697 A ACTIVE AV

CW629437 CW000629437 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1293286 A ACTIVE AV

CW630783 CW000630783 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000314186 A ACTIVE AV

CW63160 CW000063160 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 253057 A ACTIVE AV

CW632226 CW000632226 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1296150 A ACTIVE AP

CW632980 CW000632980 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1296922 A ACTIVE AV

CW634067 CW000634067 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1298036 A ACTIVE AV

CW635835 CW000635835 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1299844 A ACTIVE AV

CW637263 CW000637263 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1301303 A ACTIVE AV

CW637447 CW000637447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1301500 A ACTIVE AV

CW638404 CW000638404 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710738 A ACTIVE AV

CW638877 CW000638877 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7709689 A ACTIVE AP

CW639135 CW000639135 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725802 A ACTIVE AN

CW642445 CW000642445 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1306655 A ACTIVE AV

CW643139 CW000643139 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1307375 A ACTIVE AP

CW643158 CW000643158 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1307394 A ACTIVE AV

CW645042 CW000645042 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1309336 A ACTIVE AV

CW649171 CW000649171 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7732257 A ACTIVE AV

CW649284 CW000649284 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1313717 A ACTIVE AV

CW649423 CW000649423 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1313863 A ACTIVE AP

CW651952 CW000651952 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1316499 A ACTIVE AV

CW653168 CW000653168 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718705 A ACTIVE AV

CW656596 CW000656596 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714748 A ACTIVE AV

CW657223 CW000657223 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1322012 A ACTIVE AV

CW65795 CW000065795 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 267448 A ACTIVE AV

CW659338 CW000659338 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1324225 A ACTIVE AV

CW662214 CW000662214 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1327246 A ACTIVE AV

CW66238 CW000066238 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 269719 A ACTIVE AV

CW662571 CW000662571 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1327621 A ACTIVE AV

CW662576 CW000662576 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7637657 A ACTIVE AV

CW662647 CW000662647 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790844 A ACTIVE AV

CW664762 CW000664762 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1329939 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
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36372
36373
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36375
36376
36377
36378
36379
36380
36381
36382
36383
36384
36385
36386
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36388
36389
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36391
36392
36393
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36397
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NC-REP-22-1056-A-003016



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SEYEZ JUDITH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAW ATIBA DAMANY

UNVERIFIED SPAULDING ANDREW DOUGLASS

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKHART BENJAMIN MARK

VERIFICATION PENDING KILKENNY CONNOR DANIEL

VERIFIED HARRISON WILLIAM FORBES

VERIFIED LINDLAND HEATHER ASHLEY

VERIFIED KONECNY CHRISTIAN RONALD

UNVERIFIED CASTLE CHRISTIAN RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING BETHEA MICHAEL LEVERNE

VERIFIED CAMPOS JOSEPH

VERIFIED SWAN PATRICK BRIAN

VERIFIED LOCKETT FELECIA ANN

UNVERIFIED EVANS JENAUL THOMAS-EARL

VERIFIED MCKNIGHT DOROTHY DENICE

VERIFIED BELLMAS ARMANDO

VERIFIED SAVAGE MATTHEW FORD

VERIFIED DURKEE RICHARD ALAN

VERIFIED ACCETTA PHYLLIS

VERIFIED AUSTIN CALVIN STEPHON

VERIFIED HINNANT ROBERT LOUIS

VERIFICATION PENDING BRADER JOHN DONALD

VERIFIED KETCHIE DEREK WAYNE

VERIFIED CARDNER LAURA ELAINE

VERIFIED CARBAJAL CECILIA

VERIFIED SMITH DAVID BARRINGER

VERIFIED YOUNG JOHN

VERIFIED YETTER CHRISANNA JUNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MILLEN TOMMIE PRESTON

UNVERIFIED NEW JONES BRETT STEVEN

VERIFIED HAIRSTON JEFFREY EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING FLEMING CHERYLL JOHNNISE

VERIFIED IDACAVAGE KRISTEN NICHOLE

VERIFIED SUTTON TRACIE MORENDA

VERIFIED BOUGHNER TAMI MICHELLE

VERIFIED WILSON MARISA MICHELE

VERIFICATION PENDING LANG JENNIFER RICHER

VERIFIED FRANCISCO BRITTNEY MICHELLE

VERIFIED LAMIRAND JANET MARIE

VERIFIED BOCKWEG SEAN ROBERT

VERIFIED QUIZHPI BONIFACIA

VERIFIED NELSON CAROLYN JONES

VERIFIED HINES YVETTE ODESSA

VERIFIED MORRIS BRADLEY WELLS

VERIFIED NELSON RANDALL ROY

VERIFIED VALBUENA KEITH JULIO

VERIFIED CROSSTON CLINTON BIRDETT

VERIFIED NARAYAN SAVANNAH DRUM

VERIFICATION PENDING HOUSTON ROBERT BAXTER

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

11826  SCOURIE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11826 SCOURIE LN

4816  STOWE DERBY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 4816 STOWE DERBY DR

1315 N CALDWELL ST CHARLOTTE NC 28206 1315 N CALDWELL ST

2309  CHESTERFIELD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2309 CHESTERFIELD AVE

6626  WAKEHURST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6626 WAKEHURST RD

7609  WOODSTREAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7609 WOODSTREAM DR

7028  BURLWOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 7028 BURLWOOD RD

1117  APRILIA LN DALLAS NC 28034 1117 APRILIA LN

1305  DEEP ROCK CIR   #306 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1305 DEEP ROCK CIR # 306

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

2340  HAMILTON MILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2340 HAMILTON MILL RD

3224  HEATHSTEAD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3224 HEATHSTEAD PL

401  MOSES RHYNE DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 401 MOSES RHYNE DR

8925  CAMDEN CREEK LN   #104 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 8925 CAMDEN CREEK LN # 104

2221  PARSON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2221 PARSON ST

645  LOUISE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28204 645 LOUISE AVE

2118  LA GORCE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2118 LA GORCE DR

JR 2329  KENMORE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28204 2329 KENMORE AVE

10234  CRESTWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10234 CRESTWOOD DR

JR 5327  FIRELIGHT LN   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5327 FIRELIGHT LN # A

5800  OLD PROVIDENCE RD   #4103 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5800 OLD PROVIDENCE RD # 4103

II 11335  ARDREY CREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11335 ARDREY CREST DR

6705  SETON HOUSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6705 SETON HOUSE LN

200 N LAUREL AVE   #13B CHARLOTTE NC 28207 200 N LAUREL AVE # 13B

4322  SPRING ST MATTHEWS NC 28105 4322 SPRING ST

2119  CUMBERLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1341 EAST MOREHEAD ST SUI

14504  FOLLY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14504 FOLLY CT

12628  SABAL PARK DR   #302 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12628 SABAL PARK DR # 302

4554 S NEW HOPE RD GASTONIA NC 28056 4554 S NEW HOPE RD

5039  STOWE DERBY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 5039 STOWE DERBY DR

300 W 5TH ST   #145 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 300 W 5TH ST # 145

3215  WINDSHIRE LN   #415 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 3215 WINDSHIRE LN # 415

208 N LAUREL AVE   #6C CHARLOTTE NC 28207 208 N LAUREL AVE # 6C

2024  EL VERANO CIR   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2024 EL VERANO CIR # C

1056  MOONLIGHT MIST RD BELMONT NC 28012 1056 MOONLIGHT MIST RD

1032  DRESDEN DR W CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1032 DRESDEN DR W

11325  BUCHANAN BRAKE LN   #1511 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11325 BUCHANAN BRAKE LN # 1511

16104  PARASOL TREE PL   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16104 PARASOL TREE PL # 202

5141  ELDER AVE   #7 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 5141 ELDER AVE # 7

4511  HEDLEY WAY   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4511 HEDLEY WAY # 102

1111  ROCKY RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1111 ROCKY RIDGE DR

4101  INSLEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4101 INSLEY CT

3625  WHITEHALL GREEN LN   #6306 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 3625 WHITEHALL GREEN LN # 6306

11431  CANE CROSSING RD   #1114 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 512 E HEBRON ST

4101  INSLEY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4101 INSLEY CT

1215  GOODWIN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1215 GOODWIN AVE

826  WHITE JENKINS RD BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 826 WHITE JENKINS RD

1000  ROBIN LN GASTONIA NC 28054 1000 ROBIN LN

JR 201 W 10TH ST   #503 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 201 W 10TH ST # 503

R S T U V W
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36360
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36381
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36383
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7042811769 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7047776403 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

TE 202 CHARLOTTE NC 282042937 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7045914641 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282735989 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

BESSEMER CITY NC 28016 7042000885 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049131780 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36359
36360
36361
36362
36363
36364
36365
36366
36367
36368
36369
36370
36371
36372
36373
36374
36375
36376
36377
36378
36379
36380
36381
36382
36383
36384
36385
36386
36387
36388
36389
36390
36391
36392
36393
36394
36395
36396
36397
36398
36399
36400
36401
36402
36403
36404
36405
36406
36407
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 50 OC Y 1/5/2004 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL M 43 OC Y 1/8/2004 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN M 46 MI Y 9/22/2020 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 53 NC Y 2/19/2004 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL M 36 CT Y 3/30/2022 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL M 74 NC Y 3/23/2004 |058| PCT 058 CLT

UN F 36 MA Y 3/17/2004 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL M 53 FL Y 9/24/2018 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 45 NC Y 3/31/2004 |077| PCT 077 CLT

UN U 57 N 3/30/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

HL M 50 NY Y 4/19/2004 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL M 37 NC Y 5/7/2004 |073| PCT 073 CLT

UN F 54 NC Y 2/1/2022 |25| BELMONT #3 MTH

NL M 53 NY Y 6/7/2004 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 43 CA Y 7/14/2004 |014| PCT 014 CLT

HL M 53 FL Y 7/23/2004 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL M 47 NC Y 7/26/2004 |072| PCT 072 CLT

NL M 68 SD Y 7/28/2004 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 80 NY Y 8/16/2004 |112| PCT 112 CLT

NL M 36 NC Y 7/8/2016 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL M 92 NC Y 7/1/1976 |119| PCT 119 CLT

UN M 56 Y 8/26/2004 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 43 NC Y 8/31/2004 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL F 42 GA Y 8/31/2004 |002| PCT 002 CLT

HL F 48 OC Y 9/1/2004 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 36 NC Y 9/8/2004 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL M 63 SC Y 9/9/2004 |243| PCT 243 CLT

UN F 55 Y 1/9/2022 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL M 66 NC Y 1/14/2016 |29| NEW HOPE

UN M 40 Y 4/5/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 55 VA Y 9/16/2004 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 36 NC Y 9/16/2004 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 42 Y 9/17/2004 |002| PCT 002 CLT

UN F 53 NC Y 9/21/2004 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 54 TX Y 8/15/2017 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

HL F 42 MA Y 9/28/2004 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL F 49 NH Y 9/30/2004 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 37 NC Y 9/30/2004 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 40 NY Y 3/11/2022 |034| PCT 034 CLT

UN U 36 Y 2/10/2022 |073| PCT 073 CLT

HL F 39 TX Y 10/4/2004 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL F 73 VA Y 9/1/1976 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 59 SC Y 10/4/2004 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL M 58 NE Y 10/7/2004 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 71 NE Y 9/1/1976 |057| PCT 057 CLT

UN M 51 CT Y 10/7/2004 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL M 48 WV Y 1/12/2007 |40| DALLAS #1

UN F 37 NC Y 3/3/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 71 NC Y 10/4/2004 |011| PCT 011 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36359
36360
36361
36362
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36365
36366
36367
36368
36369
36370
36371
36372
36373
36374
36375
36376
36377
36378
36379
36380
36381
36382
36383
36384
36385
36386
36387
36388
36389
36390
36391
36392
36393
36394
36395
36396
36397
36398
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36406
36407

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003020



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 D DALLAS GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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N 1972 |140| |140|

N 1979 |230| |230|

N 1976 |013| |013|

N 1969 |109| |109|

N 1986 |069| |069|

N 1948 |058| |058|

N 1986 |065| |065|

N 1969 |40| |40|

N 1977 |077| |077|

N 1965 |013| |013|

N 1972 |103| |103|

N 1985 |073| |073|

N 1968 |25| |25|

N 1969 |228| |228|

N 1979 |014| |014|

N 1969 |109| |109|

N 1975 |072| |072|

N 1954 |002| |002|

N 1942 |112| |112|

N 1986 |006| |006|

N 1930 |119| |119|

N 1966 |148| |148|

N 1979 |121| |121|

N 1980 |002| |002|

N 1974 |227| |227|

N 1986 |020| |020|

N 1959 |243| |243|

N 1967 |231| |231|

N 1956 |29| |29|

N 1982 |230| |230|

N 1967 |011| |011|

N 1986 |228| |228|

N 1980 |002| |002|

N 1969 |120| |120|

N 1968 |27| |27|

N 1980 |033| |033|

N 1973 |148| |148|

N 1985 |243| |243|

N 1982 |034| |034|

N 1986 |073| |073|

N 1983 |098| |098|

N 1949 |057| |057|

N 1963 |138| |138|

N 1964 |148| |148|

N 1951 |057| |057|

N 1971 |046| |046|

N 1974 |40| |40|

N 1985 |17| |17|

N 1951 |011| |011|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
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CW669413 CW000669413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1334935 A ACTIVE AV

CW671180 CW000671180 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726016 A ACTIVE AN

CW671749 CW000671749 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1337437 A ACTIVE AP

CW672700 CW000672700 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1338442 A ACTIVE AP

CW674633 CW000674633 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1340620 A ACTIVE AV

CW674907 CW000674907 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711310 A ACTIVE AV

CW674956 CW000674956 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1340967 A ACTIVE AP

CW675024 CW000675024 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1341050 A ACTIVE AP

CW675519 CW000675519 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1341715 A ACTIVE AV

CW67670 CW000067670 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713044 A ACTIVE AV

CW676786 CW000676786 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000420173 A ACTIVE AV

CW677946 CW000677946 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7774706 A ACTIVE AV

CW679782 CW000679782 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99835834 A ACTIVE AV

CW683307 CW000683307 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99839359 A ACTIVE AV

CW685655 CW000685655 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7760718 A ACTIVE AV

CW685750 CW000685750 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99841802 A ACTIVE AV

CW686193 CW000686193 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7789673 A ACTIVE AV

CW686439 CW000686439 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000386492 A ACTIVE AV

CW686974 CW000686974 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717323 A ACTIVE AP

CW687493 CW000687493 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99843545 A ACTIVE AV

CW687597 CW000687597 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000467780 A ACTIVE AV

CW687772 CW000687772 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99843824 A ACTIVE AV

CW691496 CW000691496 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99847548 A ACTIVE AV

CW692090 CW000692090 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99848142 A ACTIVE AV

CW695712 CW000695712 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99851764 A ACTIVE AV

CW698937 CW000698937 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000523727 A ACTIVE AV

CW699678 CW000699678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790871 A ACTIVE AV

CW700053 CW000700053 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99856105 A ACTIVE AV

CW700859 CW000700859 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662415 A ACTIVE AV

CW702102 CW000702102 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000409571 A ACTIVE AV

CW702325 CW000702325 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99858377 A ACTIVE AV

CW703092 CW000703092 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99859144 A ACTIVE AV

CW703763 CW000703763 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99859815 A ACTIVE A1

CW705028 CW000705028 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99861080 A ACTIVE AV

CW707084 CW000707084 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7790208 A ACTIVE AV

CW707260 CW000707260 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99863312 A ACTIVE AV

CW70758 CW000070758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 304015 A ACTIVE AV

CW707880 CW000707880 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7692797 A ACTIVE AV

CW708738 CW000708738 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000448627 A ACTIVE AV

CW710714 CW000710714 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99866817 A ACTIVE AP

CW711084 CW000711084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000533581 A ACTIVE AV

CW711304 CW000711304 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99867440 A ACTIVE AV

CW712207 CW000712207 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99868438 A ACTIVE AV

CW717214 CW000717214 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99873883 A ACTIVE AV

CW717447 CW000717447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712012 A ACTIVE AV

CW717614 CW000717614 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99874340 A ACTIVE AV

CW71956 CW000071956 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 308440 A ACTIVE AV

CW719645 CW000719645 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99876624 A ACTIVE AV

CW720148 CW000720148 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 99877185 A ACTIVE AP
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VERIFIED WILLIAMS PREDESVINDA TERESITA

UNVERIFIED NEW KIDD JESSE WAYNE

VERIFICATION PENDING VIRKLER AMY ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING FRANCIS SUSAN LORRAINE

VERIFIED KOSAREK FRANCIS JOSEPH

VERIFIED SUTTON KEITH LEMAR

VERIFICATION PENDING PARNELL JENNIFER ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING TINDALL TIMOTHY LAWRENCE

VERIFIED HOLT RICHARD ALAN

VERIFIED FOLLMER RONALD L

VERIFIED HANRAHAN GREGORY G

VERIFIED TRUESDALE CLIFFORD MARQUEIST

VERIFIED SYKES-MCCLURE TONYA P

VERIFIED ALSTON SHARI BROWN

VERIFIED BROWN AMANDA PULLETS

VERIFIED RAFIDI IBRAHIM ISSA

VERIFIED HUCKS JESSICA LAUREN

VERIFIED SCHADOW CHARLES THOMAS

VERIFICATION PENDING MONAGHAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED LAW ERIC WILLISTON

VERIFIED ORNER DANIEL BURKE

VERIFIED DEMPSEY GORDON SAYWARD

VERIFIED PETERSON MOLLIE LORRAINE

VERIFIED RAGSDALE REBECCA ANNE

VERIFIED GREGORY-EHRET VALERIE ANN

VERIFIED MCCOMB SARAH MICHELLE

VERIFIED BROOKS SHERECA RENEE

VERIFIED MCKINNEY ROBERT PATERSON

VERIFIED SINANOVIC MARIE NICHOLE

VERIFIED THOMPSON DEVIN WAYNE

VERIFIED ROBINSON SEAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED BEROLATTI PETER JOHN

UNVERIFIED COLLINS JAMES LLOYD

VERIFIED TATE KATRINA LERESE

VERIFIED SIMS THERESA JOHNSON

VERIFIED BOORMAN CYNTHIA ANN

VERIFIED SCHNEIDER GEORGE WILLIAM

VERIFIED ALPETER MATTHEW DEAN

VERIFIED VAUGHAN ANGELA NICOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING JOSEPH DENISE ANGELA

VERIFIED MOORE JULIA ROBINSON

VERIFIED BLACKWELL MICHAEL SHANNON

VERIFIED MEDRANO-RIVERA IVETTE

VERIFIED EZZAARATE NADIA

VERIFIED BLACK SABRINA ANNE

VERIFIED JONES THERESEA ANN

VERIFIED STARNES ANGELA SUSAN

VERIFIED NIVENS LATOYA ROCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING FITZGERALD JOHN RYAN

L M N O P Q
36408
36409
36410
36411
36412
36413
36414
36415
36416
36417
36418
36419
36420
36421
36422
36423
36424
36425
36426
36427
36428
36429
36430
36431
36432
36433
36434
36435
36436
36437
36438
36439
36440
36441
36442
36443
36444
36445
36446
36447
36448
36449
36450
36451
36452
36453
36454
36455
36456

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003027



YTD PC MASTER

13815  STEPHENDALE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13815 STEPHENDALE DR

11837  CARMEL LAKES DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11837 CARMEL LAKES DR

7117  PRESCOTT POND LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7117 PRESCOTT POND LN

2619  TANBRIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2619 TANBRIDGE RD

550 E STONEWALL ST   #1500 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 550 E STONEWALL ST # 1500

806 W 5TH ST   #316 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 806 W 5TH ST # 316

816  SELWYN PLACE RD   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28209 816 SELWYN PLACE RD # B

1114 S KINGS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1114 S KINGS DR

4401  PIPER GLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 4401 PIPER GLEN DR

2823  PROVIDENCE RD   #328 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2823 PROVIDENCE RD # 328

1422  WINSTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1422 WINSTON DR

2608  DEVON DR DALLAS NC 28034 2608 DEVON DR

15306  SUPERIOR ST CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15306 SUPERIOR ST

1619  SCOTT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1619 SCOTT AVE

110  OLD LAKEWOOD RD BELMONT NC 28012 110 OLD LAKEWOOD RD

5023  GLENBRIER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5023 GLENBRIER DR

3035  MISTY HARBOR CIR   #F CRAMERTON NC 28032 3035 MISTY HARBOR CIR # F

JR 14124  WALKERS CROSSING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14124 WALKERS CROSSING DR

2536  OLDE WHITE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2536 OLDE WHITE LN

8106  BUSH MILL LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8106 BUSH MILL LN

4612  ROCKFORD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4612 ROCKFORD CT

II 350  CHATTOOGA WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28211 350 CHATTOOGA WAY

11533  LONE STAR CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11533 LONE STAR CIR

12315  VERDANT CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12315 VERDANT CT

3118  EASTBURN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3118 EASTBURN RD

6318  SOUTHGROVE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6318 SOUTHGROVE ST

2301  ACME RD BELMONT NC 28012 2301 ACME RD

426  MAGNOLIA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 426 MAGNOLIA AVE

526 S SUMMIT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 526 S SUMMIT AVE

1136  SKYVIEW RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1136 SKYVIEW RD

1320  FILLMORE AVE   #132 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1320 FILLMORE AVE # 132

826  NOTTINGHAM DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 826 NOTTINGHAM DR

8817  BRYSON BEND DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8817 BRYSON BEND DR

12703  DUNCOURTNEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12703 DUNCOURTNEY LN

603  SWEET BONNIE LN BELMONT NC 28012 603 SWEET BONNIE LN

10125  DEER BROOK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10125 DEER BROOK LN

4918  GAYNOR RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4918 GAYNOR RD

1706  CARDINAL CT BELMONT NC 28012 1706 CARDINAL CT

9100  OTTER CREEK DR   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9100 OTTER CREEK DR # I

17015  SAND BANK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 17015 SAND BANK RD

5414  OPEN BOOK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 5414 OPEN BOOK LN

2611  EMMY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2611 EMMY LN

9510  WILLOW RIDGE RD   #1D CHARLOTTE NC 28210 PO BOX 12176

15123  BRIDLE TRACE LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 15123 BRIDLE TRACE LN

12409  MOORES CHAPEL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 12409 MOORES CHAPEL RD

12427  WOODSIDE FALLS RD PINEVILLE NC 28134 12427 WOODSIDE FALLS RD

611  ELMHURST RD   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28209 611 ELMHURST RD # E

1904 S MINT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28203 PO BOX 16075

323  LADYBIRD LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 323 LADYBIRD LN
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CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

DALLAS NC 28034 7048528590 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 B

BELMONT NC 28012 7044001038 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CRAMERTON NC 28032 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

BELMONT NC 28012 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

BELMONT NC 28012 9804748593 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282202176 O

PINEVILLE NC 28134 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28297 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36408
36409
36410
36411
36412
36413
36414
36415
36416
36417
36418
36419
36420
36421
36422
36423
36424
36425
36426
36427
36428
36429
36430
36431
36432
36433
36434
36435
36436
36437
36438
36439
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36442
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 52 OC Y 10/8/2004 |122| PCT 122 CLT

UN U 39 Y 4/6/2022 |087| PCT 087 CLT

UN F 51 NC Y 10/7/2004 |118| PCT 118 CLT

UN F 60 Y 10/8/2004 |086| PCT 086 CLT

NL M 56 NJ Y 10/8/2004 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 44 IL Y 1/13/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 51 Y 10/8/2004 |051| PCT 051 CLT

NL M 75 MI Y 10/8/2004 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 73 MD Y 10/8/2004 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL M 86 Y 8/1/1976 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL M 36 NJ Y 12/6/2017 |028| PCT 028 CLT

UN M 42 NC Y 10/9/2020 |41| DALLAS #2

NL F 55 SC Y 12/10/2004 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN F 54 ND Y 2/17/2005 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 39 SC Y 3/17/2020 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 89 OC Y 4/29/2005 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL F 35 Y 1/17/2022 |28| CRAMERTON CRM

NL M 50 NY Y 2/14/2017 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 71 NJ Y 3/1/2022 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL U 64 NY Y 5/26/2005 |096| PCT 096 CLT

NL M 42 NY Y 10/5/2018 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL M 50 AK Y 5/27/2005 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 52 IL Y 7/28/2005 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL F 47 LA Y 7/27/2005 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 67 NC Y 7/7/2005 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL F 41 IN Y 7/15/2019 |227| PCT 227 CLT

UN F 42 Y 3/4/2022 |25| BELMONT #3

NL M 59 NC Y 11/8/2005 |010| PCT 010 CLT

NL F 35 NC Y 12/21/2020 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL M 49 NC Y 9/18/2017 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL M 47 FL Y 11/17/2005 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 51 WV Y 12/12/2005 |066| PCT 066 CLT

NL M 73 OH Y 12/21/2005 |139.1| PCT 139 CLT

NL F 48 PA Y 1/10/2006 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 57 NY Y 2/8/2022 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL F 58 NJ Y 2/10/2006 |092| PCT 092 CLT

NL M 80 Y 6/1/1978 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL M 58 OH Y 11/3/2012 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 34 AK Y 6/26/2018 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL F 47 NY Y 4/3/2006 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL U 53 Y 8/22/2019 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL M 53 FL Y 3/24/2006 |100| PCT 100 CLT

HL F 47 OC Y 5/3/2006 |129| PCT 129 PVL

HL F 54 OC Y 5/31/2006 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL U 37 Y 1/20/2022 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL F 68 IL Y 6/30/2006 |231| PCT 231 UNI

NL F 64 NC Y 8/1/1978 |021| PCT 021 CLT

NL F 34 NC Y 7/14/2006 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 46 VA Y 7/26/2006 |225| PCT 225 PVL

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36408
36409
36410
36411
36412
36413
36414
36415
36416
36417
36418
36419
36420
36421
36422
36423
36424
36425
36426
36427
36428
36429
36430
36431
36432
36433
36434
36435
36436
36437
36438
36439
36440
36441
36442
36443
36444
36445
36446
36447
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36449
36450
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36452
36453
36454
36455
36456
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CRAMERTON 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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36409
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36435
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YTD PC MASTER

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

108 D DALLAS GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36408
36409
36410
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36413
36414
36415
36416
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36419
36420
36421
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36432
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
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36430
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CRM CRAMERTON 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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36430
36431
36432
36433
36434
36435
36436
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1970 |122| |122|

N 1983 |087| |087|

N 1971 |118| |118|

N 1962 |086| |086|

N 1966 |009| |009|

N 1978 |011| |011|

N 1971 |051| |051|

N 1947 |009| |009|

N 1949 |121| |121|

N 1936 |047| |047|

N 1986 |028| |028|

N 1980 |41| |41|

N 1967 |229| |229|

N 1968 |009| |009|

N 1983 |28| |28|

N 1933 |006| |006|

N 1987 |28| |28|

N 1972 |229| |229|

N 1951 |069| |069|

N 1958 |096| |096|

N 1980 |038| |038|

N 1972 |035| |035|

N 1970 |087| |087|

N 1975 |122| |122|

N 1955 |057| |057|

N 1981 |227| |227|

N 1980 |25| |25|

N 1963 |010| |010|

N 1987 |011| |011|

N 1973 |031| |031|

N 1975 |009| |009|

N 1971 |066| |066|

N 1949 |139.1| |139.1|

N 1974 |137| |137|

N 1965 |26| |26|

N 1964 |092| |092|

N 1942 |036| |036|

N 1964 |24| |24|

N 1988 |144| |144|

N 1975 |229| |229|

N 1969 |113| |113|

N 1969 |100| |100|

N 1975 |129| |129|

N 1968 |231| |231|

N 1985 |224| |224|

N 1954 |231| |231|

N 1958 |021| |021|

N 1988 |022| |022|

N 1976 |225| |225|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36408
36409
36410
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36431
36432
36433
36434
36435
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YTD PC MASTER

CW720763 CW000720763 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99877861 A ACTIVE AV

CW721175 CW000721175 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99878320 A ACTIVE AV

CW722204 CW000722204 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 99879471 A ACTIVE AV

CW723181 CW000723181 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99880603 A ACTIVE AV

CW723758 CW000723758 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99881237 A ACTIVE AV

CW724474 CW000724474 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99882077 A ACTIVE AV

CW725592 CW000725592 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7792041 A ACTIVE AP

CW726005 CW000726005 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711127 A ACTIVE AV

CW727002 CW000727002 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7681705 A ACTIVE AV

CW729100 CW000729100 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7743740 A ACTIVE AV

CW729223 CW000729223 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7712797 A ACTIVE AV

CW729341 CW000729341 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99887854 A ACTIVE AV

CW729796 CW000729796 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 99888415 A ACTIVE AV

CW731387 CW000731387 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790809 A ACTIVE AV

CW732997 CW000732997 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99892088 A ACTIVE AV

CW733643 CW000733643 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 99892803 A ACTIVE AV

CW739541 CW000739541 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724315 A ACTIVE AP

CW739829 CW000739829 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 99899725 A ACTIVE AV

CW741532 CW000741532 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999836429 A ACTIVE AV

CW742283 CW000742283 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7705260 A ACTIVE AV

CW742825 CW000742825 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999837872 A ACTIVE AV

CW743129 CW000743129 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790113 A ACTIVE AV

CW745381 CW000745381 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999840800 A ACTIVE AP

CW745983 CW000745983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999841466 A ACTIVE AV

CW746051 CW000746051 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999841541 A ACTIVE A2

CW746084 CW000746084 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712857 A ACTIVE AV

CW746177 CW000746177 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999841679 A ACTIVE AV

CW746437 CW000746437 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999841963 A ACTIVE AV

CW748529 CW000748529 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999844406 A ACTIVE AV

CW748999 CW000748999 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999844973 A ACTIVE AV

CW750212 CW000750212 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999846458 A ACTIVE AV

CW752688 CW000752688 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709771 A ACTIVE AV

CW752752 CW000752752 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999849380 A ACTIVE AV

CW754866 CW000754866 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790718 A ACTIVE AV

CW764480 CW000764480 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724142 A ACTIVE AP

CW764645 CW000764645 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999863478 A ACTIVE AV

CW765336 CW000765336 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 999864319 A ACTIVE AV

CW77157 CW000077157 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 324397 A ACTIVE AV

CW771585 CW000771585 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999871750 A ACTIVE AV

CW771971 CW000771971 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999872197 A ACTIVE AV

CW774346 CW000774346 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 999874922 A ACTIVE AV

CW777682 CW000777682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7791378 A ACTIVE AV

CW781915 CW000781915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999883600 A ACTIVE AV

CW783313 CW000783313 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999885159 A ACTIVE AV

CW783333 CW000783333 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999885182 A ACTIVE AP

CW784341 CW000784341 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999886312 A ACTIVE AV

CW785734 CW000785734 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791035 A ACTIVE AV

CW786199 CW000786199 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724731 A ACTIVE AP

CW787663 CW000787663 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999890094 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
36457
36458
36459
36460
36461
36462
36463
36464
36465
36466
36467
36468
36469
36470
36471
36472
36473
36474
36475
36476
36477
36478
36479
36480
36481
36482
36483
36484
36485
36486
36487
36488
36489
36490
36491
36492
36493
36494
36495
36496
36497
36498
36499
36500
36501
36502
36503
36504
36505
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VERIFIED DUNNING SEAN MICHAEL

VERIFIED CALDWELL CHERISE RENEE

VERIFIED THOMPSON REBECCA ERYN LANIER

VERIFIED CURRENCE SHWANA YASHEKA

VERIFIED FREGER JUDITH ANN

VERIFIED MARQUEZ ANNA MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING CHAMMA ANNA RACHEL

VERIFIED MCMANUS MAUREEN JACQUELINE

VERIFIED ROBERTO LISA CLAUDINE

VERIFIED SNIPE KYLE EDWARD

VERIFIED WISE KATHRYN TAYLOR

VERIFIED LIVINGSTON ROBERT ENNIS

VERIFIED HUNT IAN CRAIG

VERIFIED HECK CHRISTOPHER LEE

VERIFIED ST JAMES JO ELLEN

VERIFIED SCHWARTZ JENNIFER MICHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING DAVIS RAYNA CHARLENE

VERIFIED NEPA LAUREN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED NACK LAURA CATHERINE

VERIFIED BROWN ERIC DEAN

VERIFIED CONCIATORI MARIA

VERIFIED PERRY OCTAVIA AQUANETTA

VERIFICATION PENDING WISE ANDREA BENAVIDES

VERIFIED THOMAS YOLANDA PATRICE

CONFIRMATION PENDING COOPER TEIRRA CYNETHIA

VERIFIED SWOFFORD PAIGE WOLF

VERIFIED HASSID JENNY HASSID

VERIFIED CROWDER LORI HURST

VERIFIED RATHEE PRAVEEN

VERIFIED FELICIANO ALLISON STEPHANIE

VERIFIED GRABERT KELSIE ANNE

VERIFIED SCOTT DEBBIE ANN

VERIFIED SHEMTOV COREY

VERIFIED SMITH JOE EDWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RITTER OMAR

VERIFIED GIMA MICHAEL JAMES

VERIFIED DE STEFANI KENNETH ANTHONY

VERIFIED SIEGFRIED PATRICIA STRANDBURG

VERIFIED SLATEN LAUREN DANNIELLE

VERIFIED TORRES DONNA BAKER

VERIFIED PEARSALL JIMMIE LEE

VERIFIED WISE EBONY HENDERSON

VERIFIED HURR KYLE STUART

VERIFIED SEELEY RYAN KIMBERLY

VERIFICATION PENDING MOORE KRISTI LYNN

VERIFIED EVANS ULYSSES

VERIFIED TACHER GEOFFREY ROBERT

VERIFICATION PENDING BREHM MARY CLAIRE

VERIFIED LAW HARMONY MYKALIE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

6740  KNIGHTSWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6740 KNIGHTSWOOD DR

424 E 36TH ST   #351 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 424 E 36TH ST # 351

13225  GREYCREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13225 GREYCREST DR

1020  DEEP ROCK CIR   #106 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1020 DEEP ROCK CIR # 106

10617  EDDINGS DR   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 10617 EDDINGS DR # 102

11059  HARROWFIELD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11059 HARROWFIELD RD

122  SPENCER WOODS DR DALLAS NC 28034 122 SPENCER WOODS DR

6513  DEERMONT CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6513 DEERMONT CT

420  SHANNON RIDGE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 420 SHANNON RIDGE DR

109  SPRINGWOOD LN STANLEY NC 28164 109 SPRINGWOOD LN

2327  YORKTOWN DR GASTONIA NC 28054 2327 YORKTOWN DR

321 N CANTERBURY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 321 N CANTERBURY RD

17015  HEDGEROW PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17015 HEDGEROW PARK RD

7013  KINGFISHER WAY BELMONT NC 28012 7013 KINGFISHER WAY

17038  COMMONS CREEK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17038 COMMONS CREEK DR

4016  BARMETTLER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4016 BARMETTLER DR

4298  PARK SOUTH STATION BLVD   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4298 PARK SOUTH STATION BLVD # B

3421  HOLT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3421 HOLT ST

5616  TRIVENY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5616 TRIVENY RD

821  NORMANDY VW   #ST GASTONIA NC 28052 821 NORMANDY VW # ST

1900  WINDSOR RUN LN   #222 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1900 WINDSOR RUN LN # 222

2626  SWAMP CHESTNUT OAK DR GASTONIA NC 28056 4615 DAVID COX RD

3115  CRAMER POND DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3115 CRAMER POND DR

12715  PINE ACRES AVE   #206 PINEVILLE NC 28134 12715 PINE ACRES AVE # 206

10308  WILLOW RUN RD   #2D CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10308 WILLOW RUN RD # 2D

3015  NORTHAMPTON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3015 NORTHAMPTON DR

601  NEILL RIDGE RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 601 NEILL RIDGE RD

2701  TANGLEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2701 TANGLEWOOD LN

2120  KAYBIRD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2120 KAYBIRD LN

805  CAMERON VILLAGE DR   #108 MATTHEWS NC 28105 805 CAMERON VILLAGE DR # 108

2225  HAWKINS ST   #266 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2225 HAWKINS ST # 266

2720  SOUTH BLVD   #128 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2720 SOUTH BLVD # 128

10700  SPRING CAMP WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10700 SPRING CAMP WAY

JR 801 S MAIN ST   #214 MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 801 S MAIN ST # 214

2209  MAYNARD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2209 MAYNARD RD

7618  SWINFORD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7618 SWINFORD PL

7119  MEETING ST CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7119 MEETING ST

7415  WISLEY BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7415 WISLEY BLVD

1542  WICKERBY CT MATTHEWS NC 28105 1542 WICKERBY CT

615  CEDAR ROSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28217 615 CEDAR ROSE LN

JR 1305  CENTRAL AVE   #515 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1305 CENTRAL AVE # 515

5015  ARBORDALE WAY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5015 ARBORDALE WAY

3663  VALLETTE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1525 MARYLAND AVE

100  MATADOR LN   #406 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 100 MATADOR LN # 406

4328  WATER OAK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4328 WATER OAK RD

7120  WALLACE RD   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28212 7120 WALLACE RD # F

1216 E HUDSON BLVD   #I GASTONIA NC 28054 1216 E HUDSON BLVD # I

2609  BAY ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2609 BAY ST

1608  HERRIN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1608 HERRIN AVE

R S T U V W
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CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

DALLAS NC 28034 9802280662 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7045766716 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7049235562 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 7045020369 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282698926 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282091529 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 3862992006 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W
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NL M 48 NC Y 8/7/2006 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 34 SC Y 8/16/2006 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 34 AL Y 8/25/2006 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 43 NC Y 9/13/2006 |077| PCT 077 CLT

NL F 63 NY Y 8/11/2006 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL F 80 CO Y 9/25/2006 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL F 37 NC Y 3/22/2022 |39| ALEXIS

NL F 34 NC Y 1/12/2022 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL F 46 PA Y 7/18/2012 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 37 KY Y 11/2/2018 |43| STANLEY #1 STLY

UN F 39 SC Y 3/15/2016 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 45 TX Y 11/8/2006 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL M 43 NY Y 10/16/2006 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL U 36 Y 3/3/2022 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL F 67 IA Y 12/19/2006 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 41 NY Y 1/8/2007 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL F 33 WA Y 3/24/2022 |058| PCT 058 CLT

NL F 41 OH Y 4/3/2007 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 49 NJ Y 4/20/2007 |131| PCT 131 CLT

NL M 40 AR Y 6/30/2015 |02| VICTORY GAST

NL F 82 OC Y 5/14/2007 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 33 Y 1/24/2022 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

HL F 40 WV Y 6/18/2007 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL F 37 NY Y 6/18/2007 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 33 NJ Y 6/26/2007 |129| PCT 129 PVL

NL F 33 NJ Y 1/26/2022 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL F 43 NY Y 6/29/2007 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 42 NC Y 6/28/2007 |032| PCT 032 CLT

NL F 53 OC Y 7/19/2007 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 37 NY Y 7/25/2007 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 34 OH Y 6/7/2007 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 49 MS Y 12/30/2021 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 46 PA Y 8/31/2007 |144| PCT 144 CLT

UN M 43 TN Y 2/28/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

NL M 46 OC N 3/23/2022 |091| PCT 091 CLT

NL M 43 PA Y 12/31/2007 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL M 33 NC Y 1/4/2008 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL F 77 GA Y 9/1/1976 |069| PCT 069 CLT

UN F 32 NC Y 2/18/2008 |136| PCT 136 MAT

UN F 61 Y 2/21/2008 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL M 48 Y 2/25/2008 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL F 32 Y 3/19/2022 |43| STANLEY #1 STLY

UN M 34 Y 4/4/2008 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 36 NY Y 4/4/2008 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 42 MI Y 4/3/2008 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL M 36 NC Y 4/7/2008 |117| PCT 117 CLT

NL M 41 IL Y 3/11/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

UN F 32 NC Y 3/28/2022 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 4/10/2008 |028| PCT 028 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38
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104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

108 D DALLAS GC

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 G GASTONIA GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1974 |069| |069|

N 1988 |030| |030|

N 1988 |243| |243|

N 1979 |077| |077|

N 1959 |113| |113|

N 1942 |087| |087|

N 1985 |39| |39|

N 1988 |085| |085|

N 1976 |19| |19|

N 1985 |43| |43|

N 1983 |18| |18|

N 1977 |035| |035|

N 1979 |148| |148|

N 1986 |29| |29|

N 1955 |148| |148|

N 1981 |035| |035|

N 1989 |058| |058|

N 1981 |030| |030|

N 1973 |131| |131|

N 1982 |02| |02|

N 1940 |136| |136|

N 1989 |15| |15|

N 1982 |044| |044|

N 1985 |231| |231|

N 1989 |129| |129|

N 1989 |076| |076|

N 1979 |217| |217|

N 1980 |032| |032|

N 1969 |227| |227|

N 1985 |217| |217|

N 1988 |022| |022|

N 1973 |022| |022|

N 1976 |144| |144|

N 1979 |45| |45|

N 1976 |091| |091|

N 1979 |118| |118|

N 1989 |076| |076|

N 1945 |069| |069|

N 1990 |136| |136|

N 1961 |098| |098|

N 1974 |015| |015|

N 1990 |43| |43|

N 1988 |022| |022|

N 1986 |049| |049|

N 1980 |035| |035|

N 1986 |117| |117|

N 1981 |17| |17|

N 1990 |109| |109|

N 1990 |028| |028|
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CW787699 CW000787699 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711241 A ACTIVE AV

CW787918 CW000787918 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7789748 A ACTIVE AV

CW788235 CW000788235 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999890766 A ACTIVE AP

CW789269 CW000789269 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999891951 A ACTIVE A1

CW790101 CW000790101 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999892899 A ACTIVE AV

CW790947 CW000790947 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999893857 A ACTIVE AV

CW792638 CW000792638 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999895881 A ACTIVE AV

CW794084 CW000794084 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999897743 A ACTIVE AV

CW795986 CW000795986 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999899955 A ACTIVE AV

CW796845 CW000796845 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7778563 A ACTIVE AV

CW798915 CW000798915 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7702553 A ACTIVE AV

CW79894 CW000079894 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 332242 A ACTIVE AP

CW799588 CW000799588 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000396220 A ACTIVE AV

CW800878 CW000800878 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000341133 A ACTIVE AV

CW803315 CW000803315 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999908495 A ACTIVE AV

CW80418 CW000080418 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 333821 A ACTIVE AV

CW805622 CW000805622 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999911067 A ACTIVE AV

CW805899 CW000805899 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999911379 A ACTIVE A1

CW811632 CW000811632 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999917792 A ACTIVE AV

CW81205 CW000081205 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 336433 A ACTIVE AV

CW812512 CW000812512 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999918769 A ACTIVE AV

CW812937 CW000812937 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7792259 A ACTIVE AP

CW813464 CW000813464 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999919862 A ACTIVE AV

CW814231 CW000814231 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999920725 A ACTIVE AV

CW816118 CW000816118 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999922893 A ACTIVE AV

CW816845 CW000816845 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717886 A ACTIVE AV

CW817034 CW000817034 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710703 A ACTIVE AV

CW817720 CW000817720 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999924770 A ACTIVE AV

CW81967 CW000081967 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 338958 A ACTIVE A1

CW82216 CW000082216 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 339501 A ACTIVE AV

CW82228 CW000082228 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 339525 A ACTIVE AV

CW823937 CW000823937 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717171 A ACTIVE AP

CW824939 CW000824939 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999933253 A ACTIVE AV

CW828883 CW000828883 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999937913 A ACTIVE AV

CW829052 CW000829052 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999938148 A ACTIVE AP

CW831087 CW000831087 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634773 A ACTIVE AV

CW831613 CW000831613 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999941218 A ACTIVE AV

CW831884 CW000831884 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999941558 A ACTIVE AV

CW832496 CW000832496 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999942306 A ACTIVE AP

CW832698 CW000832698 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7739833 A ACTIVE AV

CW835351 CW000835351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999945680 A ACTIVE AV

CW835770 CW000835770 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999946165 A ACTIVE AP

CW837794 CW000837794 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711426 A ACTIVE AV

CW838473 CW000838473 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999949295 A ACTIVE AV

CW840109 CW000840109 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999951231 A ACTIVE AV

CW844723 CW000844723 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999956634 A ACTIVE AV

CW844741 CW000844741 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709888 A ACTIVE AV

CW844935 CW000844935 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000252113 A ACTIVE AV

CW845386 CW000845386 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715969 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HELLER HOLLY LEIGH

VERIFIED BLALOCK ADRIAN DEMETRIUS

VERIFICATION PENDING CASEY MARY MARGARET

UNVERIFIED TRUONG TOUYEN MONG

VERIFIED HAGGENS MARKITA DANTRICE

VERIFIED POWATHUCHERRY THOMAS CHERIAN

VERIFIED ALFONSO EDUARDO RAFAEL

VERIFIED KING ELSHONTARIO VAQUEDEZ

VERIFIED BAQUET HELEN ANN

VERIFIED SHEIN CAMERON JOHN

VERIFIED SMYTHWOOD REBECCA JO

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS PATRICIA MASON

VERIFIED DEROSE STEVEN BRONEC

VERIFIED ABDULLAH LUQMAN ADAM ARNETT

VERIFIED HARE WILLIAM PATRICK

VERIFIED WHITE JUNE MARIE

VERIFIED PACK BARRETT ALDIN

UNVERIFIED WINGATE LATONIA BROOME

VERIFIED BLACK JAMES ARTHUR

VERIFIED HAAKE CAROLYN KING

VERIFIED GULLICKSON MATTHEW ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DYER JAMES

VERIFIED HOUSTON JAMES SPENCER

VERIFIED LEE LAKESHIA JAMICE

VERIFIED MILLER PRESS WOLCOTT

VERIFIED JAKUBICKI DEBORAH TAFT

VERIFIED COSTELLO JOHN MILTON

VERIFIED MORROW DARIN DEFORREST

UNVERIFIED DEATON WILLIAM ALEXANDER

VERIFIED COLLINS HELEN ANN

VERIFIED CATOE DEBORAH MILLS

VERIFICATION PENDING LANEY MICHAEL DION

VERIFIED LOVE LAUREN KRISTINE

VERIFIED JACOBS MARY ANDERSON

VERIFICATION PENDING BETANCOURT HERRER CESAR AUGUSTO

VERIFIED WILLIS JESSICA MCKINNEY

VERIFIED YORICK PAULA LOCKRIDGE

VERIFIED MILLER JOSHLYNN KENNISHA

VERIFICATION PENDING MERCURIO FRANCIS ANTHONY

VERIFIED WHITESIDE TIFFANY RENE

VERIFIED CAMPBELL MURRY REID

VERIFICATION PENDING BUTLER-BOSEMAN ROBIN SHENITA

VERIFIED SMITH HAYWOOD DANIEL

VERIFIED ROBINSON CRYSTAL NICOLE

VERIFIED AHDI MASOUD

VERIFIED VAUGHNS CHARLES LEE

VERIFIED BLACK LAKRYSTAL SHAVONNA

VERIFIED CHOICE ALICIA

VERIFIED MCLEOD DEIDRE MOORE
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YTD PC MASTER

6342  DEVERON DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6342 DEVERON DR

3808  HOPE MARIAN ST GASTONIA NC 28052 3808 HOPE MARIAN ST

2330  ROSWELL AVE   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2330 ROSWELL AVE # I

1132  LAND GRANT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1132 LAND GRANT RD

11025  MORGAN CREEK DR   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11025 MORGAN CREEK DR # 108

10009  LOUGHLIN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 10009 LOUGHLIN LN

13317  EMERALD BRANCH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13317 EMERALD BRANCH LN

1820  WILMORE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1820 WILMORE DR

14124  SOUTHBRIDGE FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14124 SOUTHBRIDGE FOREST DR

731  CARLTON DR GASTONIA NC 28054 731 CARLTON DR

2301  LEROY AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 2301 LEROY AVE

13224  WOODY POINT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13224 WOODY POINT RD

3843  ABINGDON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3843 ABINGDON RD

616  GRANDIN RD   #1 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 616 GRANDIN RD # 1

5020  HEAVY EQUIPMENT SCHOOL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 5020 HEAVY EQUIPMENT SCHOOL RD

1733  LOGIE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1733 LOGIE AVE

1251  HOLROYD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1251 HOLROYD CT

2508  CARRINGTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2508 CARRINGTON CT

7308  STRIPES CT CHARLOTTE NC 28217 7308 STRIPES CT

9605  LOGAN CT CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9605 LOGAN CT

1517  SHADOW FOREST DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1517 SHADOW FOREST DR

III 2632  CASWELL CT GASTONIA NC 28054 2632 CASWELL CT

SR 1314  CORTLAND RD E CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1314 CORTLAND RD E

10622  BACK RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10622 BACK RIDGE RD

711  OAKLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28204 711 OAKLAND AVE

3910  BARCLAY DOWNS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3910 BARCLAY DOWNS DR

JR 10210  ELIZABETH CREST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10210 ELIZABETH CREST LN

5636  PACES GLEN AVE   #1222 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5636 PACES GLEN AVE # 1222

JR 3900  SILVER BELL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3900 SILVER BELL DR

4317  OLD SAYBROOK CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4317 OLD SAYBROOK CT

127  LOWRY ST PINEVILLE NC 28134 PO BOX 762

2523  PINCKNEY AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2523 PINCKNEY AVE

2816  YADKIN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2816 YADKIN AVE

4400  ROSE THORN PL   #6 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 4400 ROSE THORN PL # 6

14106  WATERLYN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14106 WATERLYN DR

16226  FIELDSTONE TRCE CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16226 FIELDSTONE TRCE

4237  BRIGHT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4237 BRIGHT RD

2115  CONTEMPORARY PL   #9101 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 2115 CONTEMPORARY PL # 9101

14001  SINGLELEAF LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14001 SINGLELEAF LN

2053  LAKE VISTA DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 2053 LAKE VISTA DR

JR 1323  CAROLYN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1323 CAROLYN DR

2644  ARNOLD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2644 ARNOLD DR

III 13007  CANTERBURY CASTLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13007 CANTERBURY CASTLE DR

14036  HERON CREST TRCE CHARLOTTE NC 28278 14036 HERON CREST TRCE

9211  ROYAL HIGHLANDS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9211 ROYAL HIGHLANDS CT

JR 1000  BAXTER ST   #506 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1000 BAXTER ST # 506

1810  REMOUNT RD   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1810 REMOUNT RD # C

2515  THORNTON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2515 THORNTON RD

10024  SOUTHAMPTON COMMONS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10024 SOUTHAMPTON COMMONS DR
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7047715584 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7048580023 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

PINEVILLE NC 281340762 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 U

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9802974656 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B
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YTD PC MASTER

NL F 38 Y 1/12/2022 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL U 35 Y 1/23/2022 |22| CROWDERS MOUNTAIN GAST

NL F 56 PA Y 4/22/2008 |032| PCT 032 CLT

UN F 56 OC Y 4/11/2008 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 4/11/2008 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN M 56 OC Y 4/11/2008 |122| PCT 122 CLT

HL M 65 OC Y 2/27/2008 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 32 NC Y 5/6/2008 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 44 CA Y 5/6/2008 |229| PCT 229 CLT

HL M 32 FL Y 11/3/2020 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 69 TN Y 10/14/2014 |12| FLINT GROVES

NL F 73 SC Y 9/1/1982 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL M 42 WI Y 5/20/2017 |048| PCT 048 CLT

NL M 34 CA Y 8/29/2016 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL M 64 VA Y 7/1/2008 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL F 80 OH Y 9/1/1979 |029| PCT 029 CLT

UN M 46 Y 7/28/2008 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 7/21/2008 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL M 87 SC Y 8/9/2008 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL F 68 Y 8/1/1978 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL M 48 AR Y 8/20/2008 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 51 Y 3/31/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL M 58 TX Y 8/20/2008 |050| PCT 050 CLT

NL F 39 MS Y 8/26/2008 |144| PCT 144 CLT

UN M 37 VA Y 9/2/2008 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 33 NC Y 3/4/2022 |019| PCT 019 CLT

NL M 39 NY Y 1/7/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 35 NC Y 8/21/2008 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL M 60 Y 3/1/1980 |071| PCT 071 CLT

NL F 68 Y 9/1/1987 |071| PCT 071 CLT

NL F 70 Y 4/1/1976 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 39 NC Y 2/28/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 37 OH Y 9/19/2008 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 62 NY Y 9/25/2008 |052| PCT 052 CLT

HL M 48 Y 9/23/2008 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 39 NC Y 10/7/2020 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 51 NC Y 9/29/2008 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 33 NC Y 9/7/2008 |147| PCT 147 CLT

UN M 59 Y 9/30/2008 |243| PCT 243 CLT

NL F 34 VA Y 8/7/2018 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL M 52 NC Y 10/7/2008 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL F 51 NC Y 10/6/2008 |029| PCT 029 CLT

UN M 34 Y 1/13/2022 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN F 41 NC Y 10/6/2008 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL M 40 OC Y 10/3/2008 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 62 NC Y 10/9/2008 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 32 NC Y 1/3/2022 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL F 40 SC Y 6/9/2015 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL U 52 Y 2/18/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36506
36507
36508
36509
36510
36511
36512
36513
36514
36515
36516
36517
36518
36519
36520
36521
36522
36523
36524
36525
36526
36527
36528
36529
36530
36531
36532
36533
36534
36535
36536
36537
36538
36539
36540
36541
36542
36543
36544
36545
36546
36547
36548
36549
36550
36551
36552
36553
36554

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003050



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

GASTONIA G6 GAST6 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42
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YTD PC MASTER

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

110 CM CROWDERS MTN GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1984 |065| |065|

N 1987 |22| |22|

N 1966 |032| |032|

N 1966 |147| |147|

N 1990 |230| |230|

N 1966 |122| |122|

N 1957 |229| |229|

N 1990 |022| |022|

N 1978 |229| |229|

N 1990 |09| |09|

N 1953 |12| |12|

N 1949 |243| |243|

N 1980 |048| |048|

N 1988 |011| |011|

N 1958 |224| |224|

N 1942 |029| |029|

N 1976 |047| |047|

N 1990 |053| |053|

N 1935 |147| |147|

N 1954 |114| |114|

N 1974 |233| |233|

N 1971 |17| |17|

N 1964 |050| |050|

N 1983 |144| |144|

N 1985 |109| |109|

N 1989 |019| |019|

N 1983 |148| |148|

N 1987 |006| |006|

N 1962 |071| |071|

N 1954 |071| |071|

N 1952 |225| |225|

N 1983 |030| |030|

N 1985 |030| |030|

N 1960 |052| |052|

N 1974 |243| |243|

N 1983 |229| |229|

N 1971 |200| |200|

N 1989 |147| |147|

N 1963 |243| |243|

N 1988 |44| |44|

N 1970 |046| |046|

N 1971 |029| |029|

N 1988 |229| |229|

N 1981 |229| |229|

N 1982 |148| |148|

N 1960 |009| |009|

N 1990 |031| |031|

N 1982 |053| |053|

N 1970 |148| |148|
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CW846624 CW000846624 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999958844 A ACTIVE AV

CW848195 CW000848195 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999960718 A ACTIVE AV

CW850115 CW000850115 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999963036 A ACTIVE AV

CW851191 CW000851191 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789980 A ACTIVE AV

CW851897 CW000851897 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999965159 A ACTIVE AV

CW854354 CW000854354 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789871 A ACTIVE AV

CW854454 CW000854454 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999968223 A ACTIVE AP

CW855086 CW000855086 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7790978 A ACTIVE AV

CW856382 CW000856382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999970601 A ACTIVE AP

CW856983 CW000856983 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999971383 A ACTIVE AP

CW857515 CW000857515 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000646653 A ACTIVE AV

CW857637 CW000857637 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999972171 A ACTIVE AP

CW858381 CW000858381 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7764975 A ACTIVE A1

CW860096 CW000860096 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7792137 A ACTIVE AP

CW862380 CW000862380 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789697 A ACTIVE AV

CW864020 CW000864020 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999979789 A ACTIVE AP

CW866877 CW000866877 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999983039 A ACTIVE AV

CW867578 CW000867578 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999983883 A ACTIVE AP

CW867579 CW000867579 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000603905 A ACTIVE AP

CW870428 CW000870428 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999987247 A ACTIVE AP

CW872431 CW000872431 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999989585 A ACTIVE AV

CW873166 CW000873166 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7732392 A ACTIVE AV

CW873342 CW000873342 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000654438 A ACTIVE AP

CW87344 CW000087344 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 354050 A ACTIVE AV

CW873772 CW000873772 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999991162 A ACTIVE AP

CW874143 CW000874143 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999991644 A ACTIVE AV

CW875433 CW000875433 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000491254 A ACTIVE AV

CW877020 CW000877020 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792116 A ACTIVE AP

CW878221 CW000878221 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999996638 A ACTIVE A1

CW879122 CW000879122 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999997674 A ACTIVE AV

CW879183 CW000879183 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999997757 A ACTIVE AV

CW880507 CW000880507 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000531358 A ACTIVE A1

CW881821 CW000881821 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000000905 A ACTIVE AV

CW882549 CW000882549 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7791509 A ACTIVE AV

CW883577 CW000883577 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000538442 A ACTIVE AV

CW88439 CW000088439 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 357843 A ACTIVE AV

CW885901 CW000885901 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000005894 A ACTIVE AV

CW886163 CW000886163 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000607055 A ACTIVE AV

CW887813 CW000887813 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000008172 A ACTIVE AV

CW890119 CW000890119 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000010823 A ACTIVE AV

CW890278 CW000890278 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000011007 A ACTIVE A1

CW891403 CW000891403 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000012289 A ACTIVE AV

CW891428 CW000891428 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000278417 A ACTIVE AV

CW891567 CW000891567 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000012479 A ACTIVE A1

CW892495 CW000892495 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000013535 A ACTIVE AV

CW894063 CW000894063 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000015374 A ACTIVE AV

CW894794 CW000894794 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7699169 A ACTIVE AP

CW894816 CW000894816 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724442 A ACTIVE AP

CW894876 CW000894876 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725081 A ACTIVE AP

A B C D E F G H I J K
36555
36556
36557
36558
36559
36560
36561
36562
36563
36564
36565
36566
36567
36568
36569
36570
36571
36572
36573
36574
36575
36576
36577
36578
36579
36580
36581
36582
36583
36584
36585
36586
36587
36588
36589
36590
36591
36592
36593
36594
36595
36596
36597
36598
36599
36600
36601
36602
36603

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003056



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED BATES DERRICK LAVAR

VERIFIED TUCKER ANNA KATHERINE

VERIFIED VASQUEZ TERESA ELENA

VERIFIED TONYAN JAMES WILLIAM

VERIFIED WALKER MELISA DE JESUS

VERIFIED OWENBY DANNY JAY

VERIFICATION PENDING PRESLEY MARTHA CARPENTER

VERIFIED TRACY JOSHUA LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING STEWART DAVID SEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED GRIMES RYAN MATISSE

VERIFICATION PENDING RICHARDSON JAROD PAUL

UNVERIFIED WHITE RICHARD

VERIFICATION PENDING SHIRAH WILLIAM DALLAS

VERIFIED FULWILEY KEOKI LAVONNE

VERIFICATION PENDING MENDOZA VICTOR

VERIFIED FRABOTTA MELISSA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING YIOTTIS NICHOLAS DANNY

VERIFICATION PENDING BROOKS LOGAN LEWIS

VERIFICATION PENDING WENDELBORN KELLEY VANDERBILT

VERIFIED BLAIR DANA MARIE

VERIFIED ALBARRAN KARINA

VERIFICATION PENDING CHEEK NICKIE K

VERIFIED CALLAHAN KAREN STRATTON

VERIFICATION PENDING FULTZ SANDRA JEAN

VERIFIED GARCIA MONTES KAREN GARCIA

VERIFIED SWEEZY WILLIAM EUGENE

VERIFICATION PENDING ANDERSON KARI LEIGH

UNVERIFIED PATTERSON TAYLOR RHEAD

VERIFIED KEMP KAREN LOU

VERIFIED MCCALL DENISE MARIE

UNVERIFIED RENNER MEGAN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED JACOBS ROUCHINET DION

VERIFIED LANAM JEROD MICHAEL

VERIFIED RYAN KIMBERLY RENAE

VERIFIED WILBANKS JIMMY EUGENE

VERIFIED NELSON DANIEL CHARLES

VERIFIED KEENE CLIFFORD PUTU RAI

VERIFIED SCOTT LINDA KAY

VERIFIED SCHWEPPE MCCLAIN SHEPHERD

UNVERIFIED MEMIJE EMILY ALCANTARA

VERIFIED OLLIVIERRE CAMERON ELLIOTT

VERIFIED CAUDLE BURKE MARTHA RACHEL

UNVERIFIED HOLDER LUTHER JAROD

VERIFIED COHEN MARK EVERETT

VERIFIED KOPPANG PAUL VERNON

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN BRANDON LIONELL

VERIFICATION PENDING PHELAN KEVIN JOSEPH

VERIFICATION PENDING POTTS ANTONY LEE
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YTD PC MASTER

SR 5818  CEDARS EAST CT   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5818 CEDARS EAST CT # 4

112  ROSS MOORE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 112 ROSS MOORE AVE

2509  GIVERNY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2509 GIVERNY DR

436  RIVERFRONT PKWY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 436 RIVERFRONT PKWY

10243  KENDRA CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10243 KENDRA CT

505  PICADILLY CIR GASTONIA NC 28054 505 PICADILLY CIR

646  MANHASSET RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 646 MANHASSET RD

537  LAKE WYLIE RD BELMONT NC 28012 537 LAKE WYLIE RD

2201  LOCKHART DR CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2201 LOCKHART DR

JR 624  TYVOLA RD   #105 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 624 TYVOLA RD # 105

11746  RED RUST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11746 RED RUST LN

16716  WATERMELON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 8224 DOUGLAS DR

107  EASTOVER DR GASTONIA NC 28054 107 EASTOVER DR

707  WILLIS RD DALLAS NC 28034 707 WILLIS RD

1010  HOLLY HILLS DR GASTONIA NC 28052 1010 HOLLY HILLS DR

8900  ENGLISH SADDLE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 8900 ENGLISH SADDLE LN

7346  QUAIL MEADOW LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7346 QUAIL MEADOW LN

6007  COUNTRY WALK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6007 COUNTRY WALK DR

315  ARLINGTON AVE   #605 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 315 ARLINGTON AVE # 605

6209  SUMMERLIN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6209 SUMMERLIN PL

6023  TINDALL PARK DR   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6023 TINDALL PARK DR # 207

3120  WINGED TEAL CT BELMONT NC 28012 2506 CAPROCK CT

1242  ROANOKE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1242 ROANOKE AVE

4924  TORREY PINES CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4924 TORREY PINES CT

11210  HICKORY TRAIL LN   #2626 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11210 HICKORY TRAIL LN # 2626

9510  GANNON DR   #2203 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 9510 GANNON DR # 2203

III 1157  SALEM DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1157 SALEM DR # A

2332  LAKE VISTA DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 2332 LAKE VISTA DR

6806  PROVIDENCE LN W CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6806 PROVIDENCE LN W

1319  MATTHEWS PLANTATION DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1319 MATTHEWS PLANTATION DR

620 N CALDWELL ST   #302 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 620 N CALDWELL ST # 302

853  MATTHEWS SCHOOL RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 853 MATTHEWS SCHOOL RD

14215  BALLANTYNE LAKE RD   #249 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14128 RIDGEWATER WAY

2557  MEADOW CROSSING DR DALLAS NC 28034 2557 MEADOW CROSSING DR

809  CITHARA DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 809 CITHARA DR

JR 1000  BAXTER ST   #1016 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1000 BAXTER ST # 1016

3401  TEVERSHAM LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3401 TEVERSHAM LN

10909  PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 10909 PARK RD

4931  CAMERON VALLEY PKWY CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4931 CAMERON VALLEY PKWY

1339  MARYLAND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1339 MARYLAND AVE

11432  OAKHAMPTON WAY MATTHEWS NC 28105 11432 OAKHAMPTON WAY

SR 2404  COMMONWEALTH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2404 COMMONWEALTH AVE

5716  DONCASTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5716 DONCASTER DR

2928  TACOMA ST   #2 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2928 TACOMA ST # 2

1123  SEDGEWOOD PLACE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28211 1123 SEDGEWOOD PLACE CT

4040  ABINGDON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4040 ABINGDON RD

1511  KELLYS LANDING DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1511 KELLYS LANDING DR

620  MCALWAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 620 MCALWAY RD

2407  SNOW CREEK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 2407 SNOW CREEK LN
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

GASTONIA NC 28054 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 282172330 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7044932537 B

DALLAS NC 28034 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282135260 2015186348 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282787020 B

DALLAS NC 28034 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7044499060 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36555
36556
36557
36558
36559
36560
36561
36562
36563
36564
36565
36566
36567
36568
36569
36570
36571
36572
36573
36574
36575
36576
36577
36578
36579
36580
36581
36582
36583
36584
36585
36586
36587
36588
36589
36590
36591
36592
36593
36594
36595
36596
36597
36598
36599
36600
36601
36602
36603

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003059



YTD PC MASTER

UN M 43 NC Y 9/26/2008 |130| PCT 130 CLT

UN U 35 NC Y 10/9/2008 |034| PCT 034 CLT

HL F 60 FL Y 10/9/2008 |072| PCT 072 CLT

NL U 48 Y 1/29/2022 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

NL U 43 Y 10/16/2008 |232| PCT 232 CLT

UN U 60 Y 1/26/2022 |09| GRIER GAST

NL F 40 NC Y 10/27/2008 |038| PCT 038 CLT

UN M 37 Y 3/10/2022 |29| NEW HOPE

NL M 46 SC Y 10/29/2008 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL M 55 SC Y 10/30/2008 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL F 36 TN Y 10/23/2020 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL M 42 TN Y 10/31/2008 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN M 65 NC Y 7/21/2020 |09| GRIER GAST

NL U 32 Y 3/26/2022 |41| DALLAS #2

NL F 44 Y 1/19/2022 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

HL M 39 OC Y 1/9/2009 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 41 OH Y 3/18/2009 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL M 31 NC Y 4/6/2009 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL U 31 Y 8/13/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 35 GA Y 6/3/2009 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 37 OH Y 7/13/2009 |075| PCT 075 CLT

HL F 31 NJ Y 9/6/2017 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

UN F 57 NC Y 10/25/2020 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL F 73 VA Y 4/1/1980 |093| PCT 093 CLT

NL F 75 PA Y 8/3/2009 |148| PCT 148 CLT

HL F 31 Y 8/12/2009 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL U 31 Y 12/21/2018 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL U 46 Y 3/25/2022 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL M 31 NC Y 10/13/2009 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 74 DC Y 10/28/2009 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 59 MA Y 10/31/2009 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL U 37 Y 8/31/2019 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL M 50 CT Y 1/6/2010 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL M 39 NC Y 3/22/2022 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 43 SC Y 10/1/2019 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL M 64 PR Y 5/1/1976 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 36 SC Y 3/23/2010 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL U 30 Y 8/22/2020 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL F 75 NC Y 4/15/2010 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL M 30 NC Y 6/23/2010 |008| PCT 008 CLT

NL F 57 OC Y 6/17/2010 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 31 NC Y 6/7/2010 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 40 AL Y 12/22/2015 |066| PCT 066 CLT

NL M 31 NC Y 4/27/2010 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL M 57 NY Y 7/7/2010 |047| PCT 047 CLT

NL M 45 NH Y 7/30/2010 |048| PCT 048 CLT

NL M 31 NC Y 4/29/2014 |44| STANLEY #2 STLY

NL M 30 NJ Y 3/24/2022 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL U 31 Y 3/30/2022 |138| PCT 138 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

STANLEY S3 STLY3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 D DALLAS GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 D DALLAS GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

STLY STANLEY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1979 |130| |130|

N 1987 |034| |034|

N 1962 |072| |072|

N 1974 |26| |26|

N 1979 |232| |232|

N 1962 |09| |09|

N 1982 |038| |038|

N 1985 |29| |29|

N 1976 |020| |020|

N 1967 |098| |098|

N 1986 |137| |137|

N 1980 |229| |229|

N 1957 |09| |09|

N 1990 |41| |41|

N 1978 |04| |04|

N 1983 |228| |228|

N 1981 |076| |076|

N 1991 |006| |006|

N 1991 |022| |022|

N 1987 |069| |069|

N 1985 |075| |075|

N 1991 |29| |29|

N 1965 |033| |033|

N 1949 |093| |093|

N 1947 |148| |148|

N 1991 |230| |230|

N 1991 |020| |020|

N 1976 |44| |44|

N 1991 |069| |069|

N 1948 |136| |136|

N 1963 |013| |013|

N 1985 |215| |215|

N 1972 |140| |140|

N 1983 |40| |40|

N 1979 |233| |233|

N 1958 |009| |009|

N 1986 |076| |076|

N 1992 |087| |087|

N 1947 |111| |111|

N 1992 |008| |008|

N 1965 |227| |227|

N 1991 |109| |109|

N 1982 |066| |066|

N 1991 |053| |053|

N 1965 |047| |047|

N 1977 |048| |048|

N 1991 |44| |44|

N 1992 |035| |035|

N 1991 |138| |138|
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YTD PC MASTER

CW897684 CW000897684 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000019741 A ACTIVE AV

CW897685 CW000897685 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000019743 A ACTIVE AV

CW898346 CW000898346 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723964 A ACTIVE AP

CW89920 CW000089920 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 361875 A ACTIVE AP

CW900991 CW000900991 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716003 A ACTIVE AV

CW901922 CW000901922 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000025490 A ACTIVE AV

CW904639 CW000904639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000028684 A ACTIVE AV

CW904996 CW000904996 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000029109 A ACTIVE AP

CW907684 CW000907684 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7747323 A ACTIVE AV

CW908042 CW000908042 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000693664 A ACTIVE AV

CW909154 CW000909154 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000034021 A ACTIVE AV

CW909954 CW000909954 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000034939 A ACTIVE AP

CW910686 CW000910686 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790364 A ACTIVE AV

CW911090 CW000911090 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725971 A ACTIVE AN

CW911121 CW000911121 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712531 A ACTIVE AV

CW913552 CW000913552 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000039055 A ACTIVE AV

CW914107 CW000914107 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000039665 A ACTIVE AP

CW915003 CW000915003 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000040664 A ACTIVE AP

CW91686 CW000091686 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 367815 A ACTIVE AP

CW917657 CW000917657 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000043647 A ACTIVE AP

CW918409 CW000918409 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000044438 A ACTIVE AP

CW92113 CW000092113 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7789584 A ACTIVE AV

CW922254 CW000922254 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000048992 A ACTIVE AV

CW924217 CW000924217 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000051298 A ACTIVE AP

CW924554 CW000924554 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000051691 A ACTIVE AP

CW924563 CW000924563 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000051703 A ACTIVE AV

CW925959 CW000925959 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000053348 A ACTIVE AV

CW92611 CW000092611 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 370698 A ACTIVE AV

CW92730 CW000092730 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 371040 A ACTIVE AV

CW928185 CW000928185 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000056114 A ACTIVE AV

CW928212 CW000928212 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000056146 A ACTIVE AV

CW930462 CW000930462 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000058826 A ACTIVE AV

CW931109 CW000931109 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000634124 A ACTIVE AV

CW931407 CW000931407 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725036 A ACTIVE AP

CW932574 CW000932574 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000061247 A ACTIVE AV

CW933886 CW000933886 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713740 A ACTIVE AV

CW933915 CW000933915 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000062770 A ACTIVE AV

CW933923 CW000933923 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000062778 A ACTIVE AV

CW933924 CW000933924 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000062779 A ACTIVE AV

CW934430 CW000934430 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000063383 A ACTIVE AV

CW935227 CW000935227 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7791069 A ACTIVE AV

CW935424 CW000935424 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718406 A ACTIVE AV

CW935538 CW000935538 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000064759 A ACTIVE AV

CW938094 CW000938094 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000067777 A ACTIVE AV

CW938731 CW000938731 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000460178 A ACTIVE A1

CW939832 CW000939832 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715688 A ACTIVE AV

CW940944 CW000940944 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000071233 A ACTIVE AV

CW942052 CW000942052 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715609 A ACTIVE AV

CW942687 CW000942687 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000073166 A ACTIVE AV
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED MICHAUD WILLIAM FRANCIS

VERIFIED MICHAUD PETRA TERESA

VERIFICATION PENDING WIENS DANIEL LESLIE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHAH ARUN RAMANLAL

VERIFIED BLAZEVICH LESLIE CAMERON

VERIFIED KIM SUNG LAE

VERIFIED BABIN PATRICIA ROGERS

VERIFICATION PENDING LEWIS LESLEY ATTKISSON

VERIFIED KENNARD TARA

VERIFIED CLIFTON ELIZABETH HUDSON

VERIFIED DONNEYS MORENO CLAUDIA VIVIANA

VERIFICATION PENDING HARRIS MAHOGANY MICHELLE

VERIFIED SMITH CARRIE ELLEN KURTZ

UNVERIFIED NEW ACAMPORA SARAH ELIZABETH

VERIFIED SANCHEZ DANIELA

VERIFIED SINACORI SARA AHDI

VERIFICATION PENDING JACKSON WALTER BAVON

VERIFICATION PENDING YOUNG KIMBERLY DISHEA

VERIFICATION PENDING ROHR JOHN HACKETT

VERIFICATION PENDING BELL DESIREE MONIQUE

VERIFICATION PENDING HODGES DEONNA ELAINE

VERIFIED GOODRUM GARY NEIL

VERIFIED MEDLIN BRIAN HERSCHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BOYLE KAREN PELLETT

VERIFICATION PENDING BROWN JOSEPH

VERIFIED CALVERT CHRISTIN DORSEY

VERIFIED BONAPARTE EARLINE SAVAGE

VERIFIED STILES NED ALLEN

VERIFIED REES MILDRED MCDONALD

VERIFIED DEAN BENJAMIN EDWARD

VERIFIED DOLAN ALEXANDRA JOYCE

VERIFIED REED DANTE MCKINLEY

VERIFIED POTTS MARK TAVIN DAJON

VERIFICATION PENDING ARCHIE ANTHONY ROSS

VERIFIED LE HUNG QUOC

VERIFIED READY JACKIE ANN

VERIFIED BEVERIDGE JENNIFER ASHLEY

VERIFIED ANDREWS JAMES LAWRENCE

VERIFIED CLINE EMILY ANN

VERIFIED GE FUYUN

VERIFIED RUSSELL DERRICK HASTEN

VERIFIED MCFADDEN BRIANA SHARNE

VERIFIED JONES NATALIE BRENT

VERIFIED WENDELBORN DANIEL ALEXANDER

UNVERIFIED SAUL BARBARA RUTH

VERIFIED SUMMEROUR MICHAEL AUSTIN

VERIFIED SCOTT CLEARE KADIA TAMARA

VERIFIED DAVIS HELENA RHAMISHA

VERIFIED PORTER TYLER MARK
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YTD PC MASTER

3200  SELWYN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3200 SELWYN AVE

3200  SELWYN AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3200 SELWYN AVE

444  SARDIS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28270 444 SARDIS LN

7105  KILCULLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7105 KILCULLEN DR

5403  STALLWORTH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5403 STALLWORTH DR

3433  MCKEE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 3433 MCKEE RD

2225  HAWKINS ST   #439 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2225 HAWKINS ST # 439

5528  CARMEL PARK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5528 CARMEL PARK DR

140  MORGANS BRANCH RD BELMONT NC 28012 140 MORGANS BRANCH RD

200  HERMITAGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 200 HERMITAGE RD

9029  GAMESFORD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9029 GAMESFORD DR

2825  BEECH NUT RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 2825 BEECH NUT RD

2125  FALLSDALE DR GASTONIA NC 28052 2125 FALLSDALE DR

4401  BARCLAY DOWNS DR   #435 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4401 BARCLAY DOWNS DR # 435

9806  KINGS PARADE BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 9806 KINGS PARADE BLVD

3338  LEAMINGTON LN CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3338 LEAMINGTON LN

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

4029  LAMPASAS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4029 LAMPASAS LN

6526  WAKEHURST RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6526 WAKEHURST RD

1216  FALLS CREEK LN   #13 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1216 FALLS CREEK LN # 13

426  PRESIDENTS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28217 426 PRESIDENTS CT

1717  OLD NC 27 HWY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 1717 OLD NC 27 HWY

520 W 5TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 520 W 5TH ST

3101  ROCK SPRINGS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3101 ROCK SPRINGS RD

806 W 5TH ST   #221 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 126 N SMALLWOOD PL

5339  CAMILLA DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5339 CAMILLA DR

10706  POINT SOUTH DR   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28273 10706 POINT SOUTH DR # I

5644  STRAWBERRY HILL DR   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5644 STRAWBERRY HILL DR # A

4321  SIMSBURY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4321 SIMSBURY RD

208  SCOFIELD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 208 SCOFIELD RD

500  HARROGATE RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 500 HARROGATE RD

SR 15308  YELLOWSTONE SPRINGS LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15308 YELLOWSTONE SPRINGS LN

4425  SHARON RD   #S1017 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4425 SHARON RD # S1017

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

12018  MAPLETON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12018 MAPLETON RD

15820  YOUNGBLOOD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15820 YOUNGBLOOD RD

7100  SETON HOUSE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7100 SETON HOUSE LN

JR 822  CHEROKEE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 822 CHEROKEE RD

650 E STONEWALL ST   #422 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 650 E STONEWALL ST # 422

17611  CAMPBELL HALL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17611 CAMPBELL HALL CT

JR 1259  FENWICK HALL CT GASTONIA NC 28056 1259 FENWICK HALL CT

1523  PARKER DR   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1523 PARKER DR # D

511  QUEENS RD   #605 CHARLOTTE NC 28207 511 QUEENS RD # 605

6209  SUMMERLIN PL CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6209 SUMMERLIN PL

5111  STRAWBERRY HILL DR   #G CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5111 STRAWBERRY HILL DR # G

10820  BOYKIN PL   #104 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10820 BOYKIN PL # 104

13515  GREENFINCH DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 13515 GREENFINCH DR

6535  CENTERLINE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28278 6535 CENTERLINE DR

3117  MAYWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3117 MAYWOOD DR
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

BELMONT NC 28012 9806226155 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

GASTONIA NC 28052 8144142585 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 7047373942 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282165236 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

GASTONIA NC 28056 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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YTD PC MASTER

NL M 51 IL Y 9/22/2010 |049| PCT 049 CLT

HL F 52 OH Y 9/22/2010 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 60 Y 3/22/2022 |068| PCT 068 CLT

NL M 78 OC Y 10/1/1980 |085| PCT 085 CLT

UN U 30 Y 2/21/2022 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL M 67 OC Y 11/9/2010 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 59 NY Y 12/9/2010 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 38 GA Y 1/3/2011 |119| PCT 119 CLT

UN F 38 SC Y 2/21/2019 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL F 43 VA Y 8/20/2021 |001| PCT 001 CLT

HL F 40 OC Y 3/8/2011 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 3/21/2011 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL F 46 PA Y 2/14/2022 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL U 29 Y 4/6/2022 |074| PCT 074 CLT

HL F 46 FL Y 1/24/2022 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 29 OC Y 5/16/2011 |086| PCT 086 CLT

NL M 42 NC Y 5/24/2011 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 40 NY Y 6/7/2011 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL M 74 Y 8/1/1978 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 7/15/2011 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL F 30 PA Y 4/13/2011 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL M 58 NC Y 1/12/2022 |43| STANLEY #1

NL M 54 OH Y 9/9/2011 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 59 NJ Y 8/22/2011 |086| PCT 086 CLT

UN M 36 PA Y 9/20/2011 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 31 NC Y 9/21/2011 |070| PCT 070 CLT

NL F 81 SC Y 8/4/2011 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL M 70 KY Y 10/1/1979 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL F 73 NC Y 10/1/1972 |072| PCT 072 CLT

NL M 37 AL Y 10/21/2011 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 39 MA Y 10/28/2011 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL M 47 MD Y 11/23/2011 |229| PCT 229 CLT

NL M 29 NC Y 10/6/2020 |071| PCT 071 CLT

UN U 45 NJ N 3/30/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 43 OC Y 12/6/2011 |228| PCT 228 CLT

NL F 48 MO Y 2/2/2022 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 38 FL Y 12/22/2011 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL M 75 KS Y 12/22/2011 |018| PCT 018 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 12/22/2011 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL M 58 OC Y 12/28/2011 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN M 33 Y 3/14/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

UN F 30 Y 3/9/2022 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 1/17/2012 |001| PCT 001 CLT

UN M 36 TN Y 2/8/2012 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 70 MI Y 8/29/2018 |036| PCT 036 CLT

UN M 28 NC Y 2/17/2022 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 42 OC Y 2/28/2012 |243| PCT 243 CLT

UN U 28 Y 2/17/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 28 NC Y 3/12/2012 |028| PCT 028 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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YTD PC MASTER

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

110 G GASTONIA GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 3

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

BB BC BD BE
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1971 |049| |049|

N 1970 |049| |049|

N 1962 |068| |068|

N 1944 |085| |085|

N 1992 |069| |069|

N 1955 |227| |227|

N 1963 |022| |022|

N 1984 |119| |119|

N 1984 |27| |27|

N 1979 |001| |001|

N 1982 |232| |232|

N 1992 |031| |031|

N 1976 |04| |04|

N 1993 |074| |074|

N 1976 |228| |228|

N 1993 |086| |086|

N 1980 |013| |013|

N 1982 |224| |224|

N 1948 |069| |069|

N 1993 |038| |038|

N 1992 |147| |147|

N 1964 |43| |43|

N 1968 |011| |011|

N 1963 |086| |086|

N 1986 |011| |011|

N 1991 |070| |070|

N 1941 |122| |122|

N 1952 |036| |036|

N 1949 |072| |072|

N 1985 |074| |074|

N 1983 |217| |217|

N 1975 |229| |229|

N 1993 |071| |071|

N 1977 |013| |013|

N 1979 |228| |228|

N 1974 |229| |229|

N 1984 |121| |121|

N 1947 |018| |018|

N 1993 |009| |009|

N 1964 |148| |148|

N 1989 |17| |17|

N 1992 |031| |031|

N 1994 |001| |001|

N 1986 |069| |069|

N 1952 |036| |036|

N 1994 |215| |215|

N 1980 |243| |243|

N 1994 |230| |230|

N 1994 |028| |028|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36604
36605
36606
36607
36608
36609
36610
36611
36612
36613
36614
36615
36616
36617
36618
36619
36620
36621
36622
36623
36624
36625
36626
36627
36628
36629
36630
36631
36632
36633
36634
36635
36636
36637
36638
36639
36640
36641
36642
36643
36644
36645
36646
36647
36648
36649
36650
36651
36652
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CW943161 CW000943161 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000464416 A ACTIVE AV

CW943606 CW000943606 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000074103 A ACTIVE AV

CW943845 CW000943845 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000074348 A ACTIVE AV

CW944381 CW000944381 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000074928 A ACTIVE AV

CW944525 CW000944525 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717703 A ACTIVE AV

CW945207 CW000945207 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000075823 A ACTIVE AV

CW947017 CW000947017 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000078037 A ACTIVE AP

CW947837 CW000947837 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000079046 A ACTIVE AV

CW9484 CW000009484 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 25423 A ACTIVE A1

CW9485 CW000009485 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 25424 A ACTIVE A1

CW950434 CW000950434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000082681 A ACTIVE A1

CW950719 CW000950719 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000632909 A ACTIVE AV

CW952248 CW000952248 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718111 A ACTIVE AV

CW952831 CW000952831 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000085696 A ACTIVE AV

CW953614 CW000953614 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000086625 A ACTIVE AV

CW954150 CW000954150 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000087287 A ACTIVE AP

CW954248 CW000954248 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725781 A ACTIVE AN

CW954339 CW000954339 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716654 A ACTIVE AP

CW954738 CW000954738 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000087982 A ACTIVE AV

CW955005 CW000955005 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724327 A ACTIVE AP

CW955651 CW000955651 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000089071 A ACTIVE AV

CW956505 CW000956505 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725026 A ACTIVE AP

CW95687 CW000095687 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 380928 A ACTIVE AV

CW956884 CW000956884 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725202 A ACTIVE AP

CW957000 CW000957000 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792096 A ACTIVE AP

CW957153 CW000957153 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000090838 A ACTIVE AV

CW957917 CW000957917 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000091751 A ACTIVE AP

CW958937 CW000958937 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000092918 A ACTIVE AP

CW959764 CW000959764 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000093869 A ACTIVE AP

CW960709 CW000960709 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000095020 A ACTIVE AV

CW961253 CW000961253 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724906 A ACTIVE AP

CW961307 CW000961307 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725850 A ACTIVE AN

CW961728 CW000961728 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724546 A ACTIVE AP

CW962347 CW000962347 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000096972 A ACTIVE AV

CW963134 CW000963134 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000097909 A ACTIVE AV

CW963434 CW000963434 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000098269 A ACTIVE AP

CW963632 CW000963632 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000098505 A ACTIVE AV

CW965145 CW000965145 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000100290 A ACTIVE AV

CW965863 CW000965863 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710279 A ACTIVE AV

CW965870 CW000965870 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000101160 A ACTIVE AV

CW967736 CW000967736 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000103549 A ACTIVE AP

CW968730 CW000968730 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000104741 A ACTIVE AV

CW971497 CW000971497 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000108025 A ACTIVE AV

CW972578 CW000972578 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000109360 A ACTIVE AV

CW973269 CW000973269 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000110294 A ACTIVE AV

CW973850 CW000973850 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000111006 A ACTIVE AV

CW973957 CW000973957 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000111142 A ACTIVE AV

CW974700 CW000974700 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000112000 A ACTIVE AP

CW975378 CW000975378 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000112827 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
36653
36654
36655
36656
36657
36658
36659
36660
36661
36662
36663
36664
36665
36666
36667
36668
36669
36670
36671
36672
36673
36674
36675
36676
36677
36678
36679
36680
36681
36682
36683
36684
36685
36686
36687
36688
36689
36690
36691
36692
36693
36694
36695
36696
36697
36698
36699
36700
36701
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED WIGHTMAN-AUSMAN KAITLIN MICHELLE

VERIFIED DAVENPORT JONATHAN PAUL

VERIFIED GREEN EUGENE

VERIFIED SWANN SAMANTHA HELENA

VERIFIED MCCONNELL AIDAN WESLEY

VERIFIED BRAY CAMERON WILLIAM

VERIFICATION PENDING KAPOOR KULWANT KAY

VERIFIED MOORE APRIL DENEEN

UNVERIFIED DAVIS BOB BLAIR

UNVERIFIED DAVIS DORIS MILLS

UNVERIFIED BROWN MAGENTA LEIGH

VERIFIED MILLS DELVACCHIO EMMANUEL

VERIFIED WEBB TAYLOR CATHERINE

VERIFIED WADE IRENE

VERIFIED ROSSELL FLORENTINA

VERIFICATION PENDING MACK DWAINELLA NITA

UNVERIFIED NEW ALSTON TYANNA LENISE

VERIFICATION PENDING PHILYAW CARA PAIGE

VERIFIED NIVENS CARTER LEE

VERIFICATION PENDING DEES JASON NATHANIEL

VERIFIED LIVINGSTON-LEWIS TYLER

VERIFICATION PENDING WILSON PAUL A

VERIFIED HELMS LYNNE CULPEPPER

VERIFICATION PENDING BREWTON GREGORY JETER

VERIFICATION PENDING LLOYD DEMARCUS MONTERIO

VERIFIED DURANT MELISSA ARTEZE

VERIFICATION PENDING SHOPE AMY REBECCA

VERIFICATION PENDING VICKERS NONA ROCHELLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBINSON BRIANA JASMINE

VERIFIED THREATT ADDISON TAYLOR

VERIFICATION PENDING STEVENS DEVIN MARY

UNVERIFIED NEW KANE SAMANTHA ROBYN

VERIFICATION PENDING LAW PATRICIA DIANNA

VERIFIED ALALEM RANA AHMAD

VERIFIED ONUZURUIKE JOAN ADAKU

VERIFICATION PENDING RODRIGUEZ VICTOR MANUEL

VERIFIED HOLLAND ROBERT ISAIAH

VERIFIED FRANKS HEATHER CHRISTINE

VERIFIED MARINACCIO CHRISTINE MARIE

VERIFIED JUSINO GABRIELLE ALEXIS

VERIFICATION PENDING HILL SHADONNA LAVONNE

VERIFIED RAYBON APRIL LYNN

VERIFIED HOOD APRIL DENISE

VERIFIED SHANKS DIANA JALAYNE

VERIFIED POLITE ALEXIS MAYA

VERIFIED MCVICKER SCOTT KEITH

VERIFIED NOTARTOMASO GARRETT GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING SALISBURY SARA ELIZABETH

VERIFIED FARRINGTON PAUL NAVAGH
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3006  UXBRIDGE WOODS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3006 UXBRIDGE WOODS CT

6601  ALEXANDER HALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 6601 ALEXANDER HALL DR

JR 304  FLINT ST CHARLOTTE NC 28216 304 FLINT ST

200 E CAMA ST   #289 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 200 E CAMA ST # 289

812  HAMPSHIRE HILL RD MATTHEWS NC 28105 812 HAMPSHIRE HILL RD

15540  KENMARE HILL CT   #309 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 15540 KENMARE HILL CT # 309

14749  LIONS PRIDE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14749 LIONS PRIDE CT

8055  SHOREWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 PO BOX 49305

10011  PROVIDENCE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 1025 BERNICE AVE

10011  PROVIDENCE RD   #203B CHARLOTTE NC 28277 1025 BERNICE AVE

1746  BACK BAY CT   #R CHARLOTTE NC 28212 1746 BACK BAY CT # R

9417  SPRUCE PINE PL CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9417 SPRUCE PINE PL

5162  LINCREST PL CHARLOTTE NC 28211 5162 LINCREST PL

4417  GREENBRIAR HILLS PLANTATION RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 4417 GREENBRIAR HILLS PLANTATION RD

2705  SHENANDOAH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2705 SHENANDOAH AVE

3706  DRIFTWOOD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3706 DRIFTWOOD DR

5701  LEAKE ST   #22 CHARLOTTE NC 28208 5701 LEAKE ST # 22

1438  TARRINGTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1438 TARRINGTON AVE

8820  PENNEGROVE CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 8820 PENNEGROVE CIR

2900  SHAMROCK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2900 SHAMROCK DR

3939  CONWAY AVE   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3939 CONWAY AVE # C

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

6511  MISTY MORNING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6511 MISTY MORNING DR

801 E 4TH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 PO BOX 34429

7015  KINGFISHER WAY BELMONT NC 28012 7015 KINGFISHER WAY

12811  SILVAIRE FARM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 12811 SILVAIRE FARM RD

4700  CARBERRY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4700 CARBERRY CT

13211  CRESCENT SPRINGS DR   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 13211 CRESCENT SPRINGS DR # 3

3357  ELLINGFORD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3357 ELLINGFORD RD

3920  SHARON RD   #206 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3920 SHARON RD # 206

4100  RYE MILL CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 4100 RYE MILL CT

6115  HICKORY FOREST DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6115 HICKORY FOREST DR

3242  AMAY JAMES AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3242 AMAY JAMES AVE

16219  LONG TALON WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28278 16219 LONG TALON WAY

4609  COLONY RD   #I CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4609 COLONY RD # I

JR 1408  TYVOLA RD   #4 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1408 TYVOLA RD # 4

SR 11014  COMISKEY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11014 COMISKEY LN

523 N PINE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 523 N PINE ST

5720  CARNEGIE BLVD   #1403 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 5720 CARNEGIE BLVD # 1403

12039  STRATFIELD PLACE CIR PINEVILLE NC 28134 12039 STRATFIELD PLACE CIR

1924  BROMWICH RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1924 BROMWICH RD

4332  UNIVERSITY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4332 UNIVERSITY DR

7435  RED MULBERRY WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7435 RED MULBERRY WAY

11613  SHANDON CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11613 SHANDON CIR

305  PINEVILLE POINT AVE   #1H CHARLOTTE NC 28217 305 PINEVILLE POINT AVE # 1H

1101  HAWTHORNE LN   #270 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1101 HAWTHORNE LN # 270

8318  FOX CHAPEL LN   #232 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 8318 FOX CHAPEL LN # 232

5814  MURRAYHILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5814 MURRAYHILL RD

3145  COMMONWEALTH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3145 COMMONWEALTH AVE
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CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28216 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 A

CHARLOTTE NC 282770076 B

SAINT LOUIS MO 63122 W

SAINT LOUIS MO 63122 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28234 B

BELMONT NC 28012 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W
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NL F 28 Y 9/20/2018 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL M 28 NC Y 3/12/2012 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL M 32 SC Y 3/7/2012 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 3/13/2012 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL M 28 GA Y 3/3/2022 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 28 NC Y 3/14/2012 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN F 67 OC Y 3/23/2012 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 58 VA Y 4/3/2012 |090| PCT 090 CLT

NL M 94 NC Y 10/1/1967 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL F 89 KY Y 10/1/1967 |113| PCT 113 CLT

NL F 36 WV Y 5/4/2012 |099| PCT 099 CLT

NL M 39 NC Y 9/30/2020 |097| PCT 097 CLT

NL F 40 NC Y 3/7/2022 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL F 78 OC Y 7/18/2012 |121| PCT 121 CLT

NL F 57 OC Y 7/18/2012 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 45 NC Y 7/18/2012 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 4/5/2022 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL F 34 TN Y 2/24/2022 |033| PCT 033 CLT

NL M 29 IL Y 7/18/2012 |200| PCT 200 UNI

UN M 39 Y 3/24/2022 |044| PCT 044 CLT

NL F 28 MI Y 7/18/2012 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL M 34 N 3/30/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 78 NC Y 8/1/1978 |130| PCT 130 CLT

UN M 41 N 3/30/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 32 Y 3/24/2022 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

NL F 45 SC Y 7/18/2012 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL F 47 WA Y 7/18/2012 |131| PCT 131 CLT

NL F 48 CA Y 7/18/2012 |122| PCT 122 CLT

UN F 36 NY Y 7/28/2012 |079| PCT 079 CLT

UN M 29 NC Y 7/18/2012 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 31 NY Y 3/29/2022 |090| PCT 090 CLT

NL U 29 Y 4/5/2022 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL F 31 NC Y 3/25/2022 |039| PCT 039 CLT

NL F 47 OC Y 7/18/2012 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 34 NC Y 7/18/2012 |111| PCT 111 CLT

HL M 35 NY Y 7/18/2012 |050| PCT 050 CLT

NL M 89 WV Y 7/18/2012 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 36 SC Y 7/18/2012 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN F 57 Y 12/27/2021 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL F 33 NY Y 8/2/2012 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 41 SC Y 7/23/2012 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL F 41 SC Y 8/15/2012 |038| PCT 038 CLT

NL F 40 NC Y 8/14/2012 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL F 52 FL Y 8/22/2012 |088| PCT 088 CLT

UN F 28 NC Y 8/23/2012 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL M 29 PA Y 8/17/2012 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL M 32 OC Y 8/17/2012 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL F 30 NC Y 8/7/2012 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL M 54 NY Y 7/31/2012 |046| PCT 046 CLT
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CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38
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102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4
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SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4
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CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL
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N 1994 |046| |046|

N 1994 |103| |103|

N 1990 |011| |011|

N 1994 |052| |052|

N 1994 |227| |227|

N 1994 |229| |229|

N 1955 |122| |122|

N 1964 |090| |090|

N 1928 |113| |113|

N 1933 |113| |113|

N 1986 |099| |099|

N 1983 |097| |097|

N 1982 |036| |036|

N 1944 |121| |121|

N 1965 |109| |109|

N 1977 |033| |033|

N 1993 |039| |039|

N 1988 |033| |033|

N 1993 |200| |200|

N 1983 |044| |044|

N 1994 |038| |038|

N 1988 |013| |013|

N 1944 |130| |130|

N 1981 |013| |013|

N 1990 |29| |29|

N 1977 |243| |243|

N 1975 |131| |131|

N 1974 |122| |122|

N 1986 |079| |079|

N 1993 |074| |074|

N 1991 |090| |090|

N 1993 |226| |226|

N 1991 |039| |039|

N 1975 |229| |229|

N 1988 |111| |111|

N 1987 |050| |050|

N 1933 |230| |230|

N 1986 |011| |011|

N 1965 |074| |074|

N 1989 |231| |231|

N 1981 |053| |053|

N 1981 |038| |038|

N 1982 |138| |138|

N 1970 |088| |088|

N 1994 |098| |098|

N 1993 |014| |014|

N 1990 |118| |118|

N 1992 |037| |037|

N 1968 |046| |046|
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CW975938 CW000975938 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790274 A ACTIVE AV

CW976474 CW000976474 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7776389 A ACTIVE AV

CW977637 CW000977637 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000115671 A ACTIVE AV

CW977789 CW000977789 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000115884 A ACTIVE AV

CW978187 CW000978187 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000116401 A ACTIVE AV

CW979517 CW000979517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000163821 A ACTIVE AV

CW980562 CW000980562 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000119208 A ACTIVE AP

CW980819 CW000980819 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790535 A ACTIVE AV

CW981209 CW000981209 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000597756 A ACTIVE AV

CW981925 CW000981925 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000121029 A ACTIVE AV

CW983268 CW000983268 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000122628 A ACTIVE AV

CW985861 CW000985861 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000125746 A ACTIVE AV

CW987192 CW000987192 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000127408 A ACTIVE AV

CW987352 CW000987352 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000127604 A ACTIVE AV

CW987497 CW000987497 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718162 A ACTIVE AV

CW987911 CW000987911 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000128368 A ACTIVE AV

CW987912 CW000987912 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000128369 A ACTIVE AV

CW988341 CW000988341 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000128929 A ACTIVE AP

CW988818 CW000988818 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792049 A ACTIVE AP

CW988920 CW000988920 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000129579 A ACTIVE AV

CW989836 CW000989836 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000130684 A ACTIVE AV

CW991665 CW000991665 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7789359 A ACTIVE AV

CW991825 CW000991825 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000133279 A ACTIVE AV

CW992223 CW000992223 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000133769 A ACTIVE AV

CW992748 CW000992748 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000134512 A ACTIVE AV

CW992981 CW000992981 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000134821 A ACTIVE AV

CW993807 CW000993807 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723877 A ACTIVE AV

CW994080 CW000994080 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000136166 A ACTIVE AV

CW994095 CW000994095 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710281 A ACTIVE AV

CW998226 CW000998226 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000141507 A ACTIVE AP

CW998688 CW000998688 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7766704 A ACTIVE AV

CW998823 CW000998823 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715195 A ACTIVE AV

CW999164 CW000999164 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000142711 A ACTIVE AV

CW999500 CW000999500 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000143155 A ACTIVE AV

CW99983 CW000099983 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 393517 A ACTIVE AV

CY22913 CY000022913 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999946528 A ACTIVE AV

CY33010 CY000033010 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716156 A ACTIVE AV

CY34362 CY000034362 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718809 A ACTIVE AV

CZ105187 CZ000105187 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710980 A ACTIVE AV

CZ40182 CZ000040182 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713691 A ACTIVE AV

CZ57852 CZ000057852 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999854355 A ACTIVE AV

CZ57853 CZ000057853 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999853910 A ACTIVE AV

CZ91762 CZ000091762 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000604079 A ACTIVE AV

CZ93443 CZ000093443 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000625136 A ACTIVE AV

CZ93888 CZ000093888 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790692 A ACTIVE AV

CZ99843 CZ000099843 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714995 A ACTIVE AV

DA126593 DA000126593 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717804 A ACTIVE AV

DB141144 DB000141144 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713996 A ACTIVE AV

DB159016 DB000159016 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713769 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED HART REGINALD TYRONE

VERIFIED CATO JORDAN GREGORY

VERIFIED REID ASHLEY NICOLE

VERIFIED CRANDALL EDWARD THOMAS

VERIFIED VOGEL JOSHUA THOMAS

VERIFIED FISHER MICHELE DESEAN

VERIFICATION PENDING DOOLEY CATHERINE PARKER

VERIFIED VAZQUEZ EDGAR IGNACIO

VERIFIED TOMPKINS KAITLYN JOANNA

VERIFIED DULIN DARIUS ANTONIO

VERIFIED MCKAY KATHLEEN DEVINE

VERIFIED ALLEN RODERICK ISAAC

VERIFIED HOAG JOHN TIMOTHY

VERIFIED KUJAWA SARAH NICOLE

VERIFIED TATE DEBRA JEAN

VERIFIED BROWN MEREDITH LEE

VERIFIED BROWN ELIZABETH ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARGETT MELINDA MARTHA ROSE

VERIFICATION PENDING WILLIAMS CHRISTINE ALEXANDRA

VERIFIED ARMSTRONG CHARLES TERRELL

VERIFIED SHIPP KYLE JAMES

VERIFIED PREZIOSI RALPH

VERIFIED ALLENDER KATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFIED PEREZ VICTOR GABRIEL

VERIFIED WAHLER ADDISON RYAN

VERIFIED AGARDI ALAN ASA

VERIFIED WOLFORD SHAWN ELI

VERIFIED HAMILTON SARAH KATHLEEN

VERIFIED MARINACCIO MICHAEL GERARD

VERIFICATION PENDING HOVEY THOMAS WILLIAM

VERIFIED HOBAN CHRISTOPHER ALLEN

VERIFIED THOMAS KYFFANI KQUANA MONIQUE

VERIFIED DAVIS ALVIN ALEX

VERIFIED WILCOX DESIREE CHRISTINE

VERIFIED RETTBERG JIM VAN

VERIFIED WALKER JAMES CLARK

VERIFIED DUMAS JAMAAL RAY

VERIFIED SOULASINH KAYLA RENEE

VERIFIED LASSITER MAKAYLA LEIGH HOWERY

VERIFIED HOPLER SHERRY ALLEN

VERIFIED JONES REBECCA WILLIAMS

VERIFIED JONES ALEXIS HENRY

VERIFIED HENSON MEREDITH TALBOT

VERIFIED HASTY OLIVIA ANNE

VERIFIED GROFF JAY CLEMENS DAILEY

VERIFIED NILSEN WHITNEY RACHEL

VERIFIED TOMLINSON DEBRA MARIE

VERIFIED WITZLER DEBRA SUE

VERIFIED VILLARREAL JENNIFER ANNE

L M N O P Q
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YTD PC MASTER

941  SUMMER DR GASTONIA NC 28052 941 SUMMER DR

1243 S MARIETTA ST GASTONIA NC 28054 1243 S MARIETTA ST

826  AILEEN CIR PINEVILLE NC 28134 826 AILEEN CIR

JR 9001  SANDPIPER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9001 SANDPIPER DR

4716  FRIENDSHIP DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 4716 FRIENDSHIP DR

7100  SHANNOPIN DR   #1017 CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7100 SHANNOPIN DR # 1017

5214  MURRAYHILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5214 MURRAYHILL RD

5100  WALNUT GROVE CT MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 5100 WALNUT GROVE CT

20216  SHAFFER BACH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 20216 SHAFFER BACH LN

3133  ROSEHILL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 3133 ROSEHILL DR

620  UWHARRIE RIVER CHARLOTTE NC 28211 620 UWHARRIE RIVER

6616  CORAL ROSE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6616 CORAL ROSE RD

5250  GLENBRIER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5250 GLENBRIER DR

400  TYSON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28209 400 TYSON ST

2309  LOLA AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2309 LOLA AVE

1525  BILTMORE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1525 BILTMORE DR

1525  BILTMORE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28207 1525 BILTMORE DR

8001  WATERFORD LAKES DR   #2325 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8001 WATERFORD LAKES DR # 2325

234  LOUISE DR STANLEY NC 28164 234 LOUISE DR

5848  MONROE RD   #C2 CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5848 MONROE RD # C2

1925 E 7TH ST   #308 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1925 E 7TH ST # 308

JR 428  LINESTOWE DR BELMONT NC 28012 428 LINESTOWE DR

9182  BONNIE BRIAR CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9182 BONNIE BRIAR CIR

10939  HARROWFIELD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 10939 HARROWFIELD RD

230  ALPHA MILL LN   #1J CHARLOTTE NC 28206 230 ALPHA MILL LN # 1J

11717  FIVE CEDARS RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11717 FIVE CEDARS RD

7604  ANTLERS LN   #12 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7604 ANTLERS LN # 12

1430  ASHSTEAD LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 1430 ASHSTEAD LN

5720  CARNEGIE BLVD   #1403 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 5720 CARNEGIE BLVD # 1403

812  WEST BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28203 812 WEST BLVD

3076  GREEN APPLE DR DALLAS NC 28034 3076 GREEN APPLE DR

9932  OAKBROOK DR   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9932 OAKBROOK DR # H

620 N CHURCH ST   #1110 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 620 N CHURCH ST # 1110

1083  SARDIS COVE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 1083 SARDIS COVE DR

11807  WOFFINGTON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 11807 WOFFINGTON CT

14207  WALKERS CROSSING DR CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14207 WALKERS CROSSING DR

905  KENILWORTH AVE   #221 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 905 KENILWORTH AVE # 221

1639  VILLAGE BROOK DR   #E CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1639 VILLAGE BROOK DR # E

7714  QUAIL HILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7714 QUAIL HILL RD

15518  SULLIVAN RIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15518 SULLIVAN RIDGE DR

15214  MCCOMB MANOR CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15214 MCCOMB MANOR CT

15214  MCCOMB MANOR CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15214 MCCOMB MANOR CT

5401  HAYNES HALL PL CHARLOTTE NC 28270 5401 HAYNES HALL PL

345  SHARON TOWNSHIP LN   #452 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 345 SHARON TOWNSHIP LN # 452

408  PICASSO TRL MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 408 PICASSO TRL

1125  BETHEL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1125 BETHEL RD

137  SLEEPY HOLLOW RD CHARLOTTE NC 28217 137 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD

1610  WINDSOR RUN LN   #203 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1610 WINDSOR RUN LN # 203

1506  CHATHAM RIDGE CIR   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1506 CHATHAM RIDGE CIR # 108
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA NC 28052 7049495769 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 9802510484 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

STANLEY NC 28164 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28206 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

DALLAS NC 28034 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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YTD PC MASTER

UN M 51 NC Y 2/10/2022 |03| PLEASANT RIDGE GAST

NL M 31 NC Y 10/25/2020 |02| VICTORY GAST

NL F 33 MI Y 9/6/2012 |077| PCT 077 CLT

NL M 52 OC Y 9/7/2012 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL M 28 NY Y 9/1/2012 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 52 CA Y 4/10/2007 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 9/10/2012 |037| PCT 037 CLT

HL U 66 Y 2/21/2022 |46| MOUNT HOLLY #2

NL F 31 Y 7/20/2020 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 40 NC Y 8/29/2012 |130| PCT 130 CLT

NL F 53 IL Y 9/19/2012 |035| PCT 035 CLT

UN M 45 VA Y 9/15/2012 |137| PCT 137 CLT

UN M 68 Y 9/22/2012 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL F 33 OH Y 9/24/2012 |051| PCT 051 CLT

UN U 68 Y 3/8/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 8/17/2012 |018| PCT 018 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 8/17/2012 |018| PCT 018 CLT

NL F 36 NJ Y 9/21/2012 |120| PCT 120 CLT

HL F 28 Y 3/23/2022 |39| ALEXIS

NL M 38 MA Y 9/22/2012 |034| PCT 034 CLT

UN M 31 VA Y 10/2/2012 |109| PCT 109 CLT

HL M 31 Y 1/4/2022 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL F 66 MI Y 10/4/2012 |226| PCT 226 CLT

HL M 28 FL Y 7/18/2012 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 34 NC Y 10/6/2012 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL M 62 Y 10/6/2012 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL M 30 IL Y 3/21/2022 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL F 36 CA Y 10/3/2012 |136| PCT 136 MAT

UN M 57 Y 12/27/2021 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL M 39 Y 10/5/2012 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN M 40 Y 8/19/2020 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

NL F 29 VI Y 2/14/2022 |129| PCT 129 PVL

NL M 38 GA Y 10/12/2012 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 33 NY Y 10/12/2012 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL M 71 Y 11/1/1979 |122| PCT 122 CLT

UN M 86 Y 10/6/2008 |229| PCT 229 CLT

UN M 30 Y 2/21/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 22 NC Y 3/11/2022 |097| PCT 097 CLT

UN F 25 NC Y 1/11/2022 |076| PCT 076 CLT

NL F 43 FL Y 2/2/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 78 GA Y 10/8/2007 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 79 NC Y 10/8/2007 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 29 PA Y 8/10/2020 |067| PCT 067 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 9/26/2020 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL M 67 Y 2/27/2022 |42| LUCIA MTH

UN F 36 Y 2/11/2022 |031| PCT 031 CLT

NL F 58 NY Y 3/4/2022 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

UN U 73 Y 2/3/2022 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL U 44 Y 2/2/2022 |138| PCT 138 CLT
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39
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YTD PC MASTER

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 D DALLAS GC

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 D DALLAS GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

BB BC BD BE
36702
36703
36704
36705
36706
36707
36708
36709
36710
36711
36712
36713
36714
36715
36716
36717
36718
36719
36720
36721
36722
36723
36724
36725
36726
36727
36728
36729
36730
36731
36732
36733
36734
36735
36736
36737
36738
36739
36740
36741
36742
36743
36744
36745
36746
36747
36748
36749
36750
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YTD PC MASTER

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36702
36703
36704
36705
36706
36707
36708
36709
36710
36711
36712
36713
36714
36715
36716
36717
36718
36719
36720
36721
36722
36723
36724
36725
36726
36727
36728
36729
36730
36731
36732
36733
36734
36735
36736
36737
36738
36739
36740
36741
36742
36743
36744
36745
36746
36747
36748
36749
36750
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1971 |03| |03|

N 1991 |02| |02|

N 1989 |077| |077|

N 1970 |226| |226|

N 1994 |136| |136|

N 1970 |118| |118|

N 1993 |037| |037|

N 1956 |46| |46|

N 1991 |227| |227|

N 1982 |130| |130|

N 1969 |035| |035|

N 1977 |137| |137|

N 1954 |006| |006|

N 1989 |051| |051|

N 1954 |014| |014|

N 1993 |018| |018|

N 1993 |018| |018|

N 1986 |120| |120|

N 1994 |39| |39|

N 1984 |034| |034|

N 1991 |109| |109|

N 1991 |24| |24|

N 1956 |226| |226|

N 1994 |087| |087|

N 1988 |013| |013|

N 1960 |087| |087|

N 1992 |120| |120|

N 1986 |136| |136|

N 1965 |074| |074|

N 1983 |022| |022|

N 1982 |40| |40|

N 1993 |129| |129|

N 1984 |011| |011|

N 1989 |085| |085|

N 1951 |122| |122|

N 1936 |229| |229|

N 1992 |009| |009|

N 2000 |097| |097|

N 1997 |076| |076|

N 1979 |148| |148|

N 1944 |140| |140|

N 1943 |140| |140|

N 1993 |067| |067|

N 1994 |074| |074|

N 1955 |42| |42|

N 1986 |031| |031|

N 1964 |078.1| |078.1|

N 1949 |136| |136|

N 1978 |138| |138|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36702
36703
36704
36705
36706
36707
36708
36709
36710
36711
36712
36713
36714
36715
36716
36717
36718
36719
36720
36721
36722
36723
36724
36725
36726
36727
36728
36729
36730
36731
36732
36733
36734
36735
36736
36737
36738
36739
36740
36741
36742
36743
36744
36745
36746
36747
36748
36749
36750
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YTD PC MASTER

DB170771 DB000170771 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999950918 A ACTIVE AV

DB183601 DB000183601 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000720199 A ACTIVE AV

DB209908 DB000209908 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000451778 A ACTIVE AV

DB215280 DB000215280 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718395 A ACTIVE AV

DB238332 DB000238332 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713770 A ACTIVE AV

DB242297 DB000242297 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000523598 A ACTIVE AV

DB246048 DB000246048 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724681 A ACTIVE AP

DB272410 DB000272410 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000528976 A ACTIVE AV

DB273048 DB000273048 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000312931 A ACTIVE AV

DB288068 DB000288068 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7770593 A ACTIVE AV

DB292804 DB000292804 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790694 A ACTIVE AV

DD104058 DD000104058 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7718726 A ACTIVE AV

DD135883 DD000135883 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7790329 A ACTIVE AV

DD181028 DD000181028 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714422 A ACTIVE AV

DD189781 DD000189781 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723974 A ACTIVE AP

DE147411 DE000147411 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000117678 A ACTIVE AV

DE204018 DE000204018 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000031660 A ACTIVE AP

DE204602 DE000204602 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791102 A ACTIVE AV

DE223041 DE000223041 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 999854151 A ACTIVE AV

DE225433 DE000225433 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000651183 A ACTIVE AP

DE232139 DE000232139 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000548341 A ACTIVE AV

DE236038 DE000236038 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715264 A ACTIVE AV

DE238879 DE000238879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000308187 A ACTIVE AV

DE251038 DE000251038 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789607 A ACTIVE AV

DE278273 DE000278273 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724329 A ACTIVE AP

DE279488 DE000279488 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000625480 A ACTIVE AV

DE293487 DE000293487 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7792192 A ACTIVE AP

DE294211 DE000294211 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000545268 A ACTIVE AP

DE308613 DE000308613 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712995 A ACTIVE AV

DL149517 DL000149517 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999997506 A ACTIVE A1

DL180318 DL000180318 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 999926170 A ACTIVE AP

DL183382 DL000183382 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716417 A ACTIVE AP

DL195821 DL000195821 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000662720 A ACTIVE AP

DL220879 DL000220879 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7682810 A ACTIVE AV

DL227141 DL000227141 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000347159 A ACTIVE AP

DL230965 DL000230965 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000629089 A ACTIVE AP

DL232746 DL000232746 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7788000 A ACTIVE AV

DL237599 DL000237599 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710076 A ACTIVE AV

DL241526 DL000241526 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715140 A ACTIVE AV

DL241797 DL000241797 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000631812 A ACTIVE AV

DL242079 DL000242079 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000580501 A ACTIVE AP

DL245268 DL000245268 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725474 A ACTIVE AP

DL246497 DL000246497 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718407 A ACTIVE AV

DL254864 DL000254864 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716542 A ACTIVE AP

DL256076 DL000256076 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000475232 A ACTIVE AP

DL279400 DL000279400 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718729 A ACTIVE AV

DL92251 DL000092251 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000480398 A ACTIVE AV

DN139542 DN000139542 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790426 A ACTIVE AV

DR103677 DR000103677 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000476770 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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36777
36778
36779
36780
36781
36782
36783
36784
36785
36786
36787
36788
36789
36790
36791
36792
36793
36794
36795
36796
36797
36798
36799

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003096



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED DOBBIN SARAH JOY

VERIFIED BENTLEY THOMAS KEITH

VERIFIED DAISE DARIUS ANTONIO

VERIFIED LUDTKE CHRISTIAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED VILLARREAL CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED GUSTAVESON ERIKA LYNN

VERIFICATION PENDING VIGUERS CAROLINE TAYLOR

VERIFIED HURT CAROLINE GRACE

VERIFIED SRIPAN TAWEESAK

VERIFIED SCOTT FALLON LEE

VERIFIED EWING-HENDRICKS SETH TAYLOR

VERIFIED BONE CLYDE WESLEY

VERIFIED TAYLOR EMON HAKEEM

VERIFIED ISABELLE NEVA JUDE

VERIFICATION PENDING FORD MICHAEL ANTHONY

VERIFIED HORTON CATHERINE ELIZABETH

VERIFICATION PENDING LLUBERAS MEGHAN FRENCH MCCLURE

VERIFIED KAHLER REID JEFFREY

VERIFIED STURGILL ELIZABETH LINZAN

VERIFICATION PENDING TOOLSON LAURYN ELIZABETH

VERIFIED HIGGINS MICHAEL PATRICK

VERIFIED GRAY STEPHANIE LAUREN

VERIFIED MCLEOD RENE ANN

VERIFIED KIRKMAN JOSEPH RYAN

VERIFICATION PENDING WATTS STEPHANIE BRIANNE

VERIFIED POOLE MADISON PAIGE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURNETT JAMES MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BLOBE SAMUEL RHEA

VERIFIED ROSEMOND ANNA DUVALL

UNVERIFIED PARKER TIARA CHENILLE

VERIFICATION PENDING MANNING BARBARA WRIGHT

VERIFICATION PENDING DORAS KEVIN MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING HEMBY LOUISA CHANTEL

VERIFIED HODGE JESSICA RENEE

VERIFICATION PENDING ASOMUGHA REJOICE CHERECHI

VERIFICATION PENDING PADGET ERIN JESSICA

VERIFIED TOAL BRIANA GOLDEN

VERIFIED CATANIA JACLYN ANN

VERIFIED HARCOURT-MEDINA KATE TAYLOR

VERIFIED JONES BRITTANY ALORA

VERIFICATION PENDING BUCKHOUT COLLIN JON

VERIFICATION PENDING FENNIMAN RYAN CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED MCNEILL EMILY ELISE

VERIFICATION PENDING POWELL JAKE SULLIVAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BAUMGARTEN CHRISTINA MARS

VERIFIED WILLIAMS TARRON DAQUAN

VERIFIED EATON EARNEST LAMONT

VERIFIED SULAIMAN VICTORIA MAE

VERIFIED MARABLE RUBEN FITZROY

L M N O P Q
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4747  CARBERRY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 1217 PRESERVATION WAY

13043  TINTON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28204 13043 TINTON AVE

5215  FIRELIGHT LN   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28212 5215 FIRELIGHT LN # H

1048  DRUMMOND AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1048 DRUMMOND AVE

1506  CHATHAM RIDGE CIR   #108 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1506 CHATHAM RIDGE CIR # 108

2017  CENTRAL AVE   #1203 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2017 CENTRAL AVE # 1203

808  HAWTHORNE LN   #411 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 808 HAWTHORNE LN # 411

319  WAKEFIELD DR   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28209 319 WAKEFIELD DR # B

7706  WATERFORD SQUARE DR   #1214 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 7706 WATERFORD SQUARE DR # 1214

1359  WIGGINS DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1359 WIGGINS DR

4625  GREENWOOD DR GASTONIA NC 28052 4625 GREENWOOD DR

2319  MARY AVE GASTONIA NC 28052 320 N KEY ST

138  SCULPIN LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 138 SCULPIN LN

232  QUEENS RD   #36 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 232 QUEENS RD # 36

II 2114  PIEDMONT HILLS PL   #2314 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 2114 PIEDMONT HILLS PL # 2314

2016  KNICKERBOCKER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 2016 KNICKERBOCKER DR

2510  WARBURTON RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 2510 WARBURTON RD

1850  LOWELL BETHESDA RD   #5 GASTONIA NC 28056 1850 LOWELL BETHESDA RD # 5

12104  CARTGATE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 12104 CARTGATE LN

2619  MARY BUTLER WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28226 2619 MARY BUTLER WAY

3433  STEEL YARD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3433 STEEL YARD CT

4428  CARTERET ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 4428 CARTERET ST

2405  CHARLOTTE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2405 CHARLOTTE DR

635  R L STOWE RD BELMONT NC 28012 635 R L STOWE RD

1315  HARDING PL   #421 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1315 HARDING PL # 421

1245  WHITBY MOORE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28273 1245 WHITBY MOORE ST

III 1001 S BELVEDERE AVE GASTONIA NC 28054 1001 S BELVEDERE AVE

3410  WHITEHALL GREEN LN   #9305 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 3410 WHITEHALL GREEN LN # 9305

400 E STONEWALL ST   #651 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 400 E STONEWALL ST # 651

1223  STONECLIFF RD   #103 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 1223 STONECLIFF RD # 103

415  RIDGELY GREEN DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 415 RIDGELY GREEN DR

9100  OTTER CREEK DR   #Q CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9100 OTTER CREEK DR # Q

2544  WEDDINGTON AVE   #2103 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 2544 WEDDINGTON AVE # 2103

3124  TETON DR GASTONIA NC 28054 3124 TETON DR

3317  ELIZABETH GLEN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 3317 ELIZABETH GLEN DR

4411  HEDLEY WAY   #301 CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4411 HEDLEY WAY # 301

1304  ASSEMBLY ST BELMONT NC 28012 1304 ASSEMBLY ST

850  MONTFORD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 850 MONTFORD DR

1026  BRIGHTMOOR DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 1026 BRIGHTMOOR DR

1801 N SHARON AMITY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1801 N SHARON AMITY RD

7107  THORNROSE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 7107 THORNROSE DR

810 E 7TH ST   #303 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 810 E 7TH ST # 303

14101  GREENWING CT CHARLOTTE NC 28273 14101 GREENWING CT

2509 N DAVIDSON ST   #248 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2509 N DAVIDSON ST # 248

3014  UXBRIDGE WOODS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3014 UXBRIDGE WOODS CT

6925  FERNWOOD DR   #H CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6925 FERNWOOD DR # H

6151  CORKTREE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28212 6151 CORKTREE CT

516  NIXON RD BELMONT NC 28012 516 NIXON RD

II 10300  WILLOW RUN RD   #2E CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10300 WILLOW RUN RD # 2E

R S T U V W
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YTD PC MASTER

UNIT 101 WILMINGTON NC 284054356 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 O

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049758730 W

GASTONIA NC 28052 U

APT 108 PILOT MOUNTAIN NC 270417542 7048628096 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 2527023215 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7047121985 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9198309291 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7045600618 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 B

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
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36771
36772
36773
36774
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36776
36777
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NL F 42 VA Y 10/6/2008 |131| PCT 131 CLT

UN M 42 Y 3/17/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL M 33 NC Y 7/9/2018 |006| PCT 006 CLT

NL M 32 NC Y 3/9/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN M 45 Y 2/2/2022 |138| PCT 138 CLT

UN F 30 CT Y 7/15/2019 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL U 28 Y 3/26/2022 |109| PCT 109 CLT

UN F 26 TX Y 8/12/2019 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL M 60 OC Y 6/8/2016 |101| PCT 101 CLT

UN F 25 Y 9/25/2020 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

UN U 26 Y 2/27/2022 |04| FOREST HEIGHTS

NL M 36 NC Y 9/14/2016 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL M 31 VA Y 2/11/2022 |45| MOUNT HOLLY #1 MTH

UN U 25 Y 2/8/2022 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 23 GA Y 3/22/2022 |078.1| PCT 078 CLT

NL F 65 Y 9/3/2012 |064| PCT 064 CLT

NL F 39 NJ Y 2/1/2011 |071| PCT 071 CLT

UN M 47 Y 3/15/2022 |30| MCADENVILLE

HL F 36 NY Y 10/9/2007 |122| PCT 122 CLT

NL F 35 CO N 10/29/2020 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL M 51 MA Y 11/22/2019 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN F 33 CA N 2/14/2022 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL F 34 NC Y 6/15/2016 |010| PCT 010 CLT

NL M 35 NC Y 1/13/2022 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

NL U 28 Y 3/24/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 29 Y 9/22/2020 |077| PCT 077 CLT

NL M 26 FL Y 3/29/2022 |09| GRIER GAST

NL M 25 Y 10/18/2019 |138| PCT 138 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 1/27/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 39 NC Y 10/27/2009 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL F 73 MI Y 9/8/2008 |225| PCT 225 PVL

NL M 38 NY Y 2/23/2022 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL F 32 Y 12/17/2020 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 29 Y 5/8/2012 |13| RANLO RNL

NL F 28 MA Y 10/3/2016 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 30 KY Y 9/22/2020 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL F 28 NC Y 10/21/2021 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

UN F 31 MA Y 1/4/2022 |037| PCT 037 CLT

UN F 35 Y 2/14/2022 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 26 Y 10/5/2020 |034| PCT 034 CLT

NL M 27 Y 3/18/2020 |120| PCT 120 CLT

NL M 28 NY Y 4/1/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL U 26 Y 3/9/2022 |122| PCT 122 CLT

UN M 24 Y 2/23/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

NL F 33 NY Y 10/12/2018 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL U 35 Y 3/11/2022 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL M 69 NC Y 6/19/2017 |006| PCT 006 CLT

HL F 27 IA Y 2/16/2022 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 32 CO Y 10/26/2018 |129| PCT 129 PVL
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G5 GAST5 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

RANLO 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
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YTD PC MASTER

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

BB BC BD BE
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

RNL RANLO 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |131| |131|

N 1980 |014| |014|

N 1989 |006| |006|

N 1990 |014| |014|

N 1977 |138| |138|

N 1992 |015| |015|

N 1994 |109| |109|

N 1996 |049| |049|

N 1962 |101| |101|

N 1997 |15| |15|

N 1996 |04| |04|

N 1986 |06| |06|

N 1991 |45| |45|

N 1997 |002| |002|

N 1999 |078.1| |078.1|

N 1957 |064| |064|

N 1983 |071| |071|

N 1975 |30| |30|

N 1986 |122| |122|

N 1987 |069| |069|

N 1971 |030| |030|

N 1989 |034| |034|

N 1988 |010| |010|

N 1987 |23| |23|

N 1994 |009| |009|

N 1993 |077| |077|

N 1996 |09| |09|

N 1997 |138| |138|

N 1996 |013| |013|

N 1983 |200| |200|

N 1949 |225| |225|

N 1984 |144| |144|

N 1990 |002| |002|

N 1993 |13| |13|

N 1994 |227| |227|

N 1992 |073| |073|

N 1994 |23| |23|

N 1991 |037| |037|

N 1987 |136| |136|

N 1996 |034| |034|

N 1995 |120| |120|

N 1994 |013| |013|

N 1996 |122| |122|

N 1998 |014| |014|

N 1989 |046| |046|

N 1987 |085| |085|

N 1953 |006| |006|

N 1995 |23| |23|

N 1990 |129| |129|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36751
36752
36753
36754
36755
36756
36757
36758
36759
36760
36761
36762
36763
36764
36765
36766
36767
36768
36769
36770
36771
36772
36773
36774
36775
36776
36777
36778
36779
36780
36781
36782
36783
36784
36785
36786
36787
36788
36789
36790
36791
36792
36793
36794
36795
36796
36797
36798
36799

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003105



YTD PC MASTER

DS112167 DS000112167 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713086 A ACTIVE AV

DS127174 DS000127174 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714567 A ACTIVE AV

DS35954 DS000035954 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000379566 A ACTIVE AV

DS89755 DS000089755 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726099 A ACTIVE AP

DT107979 DT000107979 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710437 A ACTIVE AV

DT108678 DT000108678 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000334108 A ACTIVE AV

DT135561 DT000135561 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000626591 A ACTIVE AV

DT138779 DT000138779 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716438 A ACTIVE AP

DT157348 DT000157348 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7767896 A ACTIVE AV

DT163635 DT000163635 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713727 A ACTIVE AV

DT171470 DT000171470 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7753041 A ACTIVE AV

DT175133 DT000175133 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792110 A ACTIVE AP

DT89482 DT000089482 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713172 A ACTIVE AV

DW36639 DW000036639 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7737531 A ACTIVE AV

DW38790 DW000038790 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7789583 A ACTIVE AV

DW45102 DW000045102 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789407 A ACTIVE AV

DW45455 DW000045455 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7706897 A ACTIVE AP

DW53978 DW000053978 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7768644 A ACTIVE AP

DW57182 DW000057182 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000080383 A ACTIVE AV

DW64771 DW000064771 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790754 A ACTIVE AV

DW65824 DW000065824 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 36 GASTON 7761000 A ACTIVE AV

DZ60571 DZ000060571 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7786204 A ACTIVE AP

DZ61248 DZ000061248 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7733999 A ACTIVE AV

DZ65728 DZ000065728 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000382405 A ACTIVE AP

DZ68128 DZ000068128 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7789425 A ACTIVE AV

DZ78711 DZ000078711 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711655 A ACTIVE AV

EA39475 EA000039475 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000361420 A ACTIVE AV

EB34093 EB000034093 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712401 A ACTIVE AV

EB34793 EB000034793 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712398 A ACTIVE AV

EB50477 EB000050477 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000017349 A ACTIVE AV

EB65684 EB000065684 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719317 A ACTIVE AV

ED16516 ED000016516 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715248 A ACTIVE AV

ED28468 ED000028468 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715747 A ACTIVE AV

ED50081 ED000050081 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714200 A ACTIVE AV

EF109711 EF000109711 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711279 A ACTIVE AV

EF119433 EF000119433 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725854 A ACTIVE AN

EF122288 EF000122288 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715146 A ACTIVE AV

EF122299 EF000122299 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 999894247 A ACTIVE AV

EF125953 EF000125953 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000308902 A ACTIVE AP

EF129030 EF000129030 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000374295 A ACTIVE AV

EF132116 EF000132116 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000000080 A ACTIVE AV

EF133758 EF000133758 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723792 A ACTIVE AV

EF134347 EF000134347 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714093 A ACTIVE AV

EF135436 EF000135436 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713289 A ACTIVE AV

EF137507 EF000137507 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724149 A ACTIVE AP

EF137906 EF000137906 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000314489 A ACTIVE AP

EF138941 EF000138941 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000587366 A ACTIVE AV

EF143816 EF000143816 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710296 A ACTIVE AV

EF144088 EF000144088 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000337720 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED COBBLER KALI ALISA

VERIFIED ORTIZ ALBERT ANGEL

VERIFIED HOOVER JONATHAN CRAIG

VERIFICATION PENDING TORN VICTORIA RACHEL CUMMINGS

VERIFIED ANTONELLI BRITNI BRANSON

VERIFIED BORKOWSKI LISA ADRIENNE

VERIFIED BUCKWELL TYLER MARTIN

VERIFICATION PENDING HARGRAVE JAVON DEANDRE

VERIFIED MILLER CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN

VERIFIED SMITH MARION JAMES

VERIFIED TAYLOR REAGAN HANNAH

VERIFICATION PENDING WALKER JESSICA NEWTON

VERIFIED PARTLOW RHONDA NADINE

VERIFIED JENKINS PENNY MITCHEM

VERIFIED HILL MATTHEW ALAN

VERIFIED SIMMONS SHANTINA NICHOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING HAMMOND MATTHEW GREGORY

VERIFICATION PENDING SPEAR ELLEN CLAIRE

VERIFIED BAUM STEPHANY ANNE

VERIFIED BEAUFORD ASHLEY VICTORIA

VERIFIED KENNEDY BRUCE JULIAN

VERIFICATION PENDING PETER DOUGLAS ALBERT

VERIFIED TRACY AMANDA MARLENE

VERIFICATION PENDING HINSON ALAINA JO

VERIFIED INGOLD AMY CARNES

VERIFIED ADAMSON CARMEN LAURELLE

VERIFIED KERLEY TINA LOUISE

VERIFIED BELK CECELIA EARLY

VERIFIED BELK PAUL HENDERSON

VERIFIED MUSSON MATTHEW PHILIP

VERIFIED PHILLIPS ISAAC STEVENSON

VERIFIED THOMAS NORMA LOUISE

VERIFIED WALTRIP ELLEN BARRAGRY

VERIFIED OWEN EMMA CAITLIN

VERIFIED ATEN DEBORAH JEAN

UNVERIFIED NEW PAPACHARALAMBOUS SUE HICKS

VERIFIED JUAREZ MADAI EMILIO

VERIFIED HERSHNER MELISSA ARDEN

VERIFICATION PENDING MURPHY CHELSIE RAELYN

VERIFIED FISH DIANE MARIE

VERIFIED MCKAY BRIAN DONALD

VERIFIED DESARNO MICHAEL JOSEPH

VERIFIED PATTERSON JERMAINE

VERIFIED BLUMSACK LAURIE OWEN

VERIFICATION PENDING AUBUCHON EUGENE RAYMOND

VERIFICATION PENDING MULDREW JAYA R

VERIFIED OLSON ERIK DANIEL

VERIFIED AMRHEIN CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

VERIFIED PITTMAN JULIE CHAMBERS
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YTD PC MASTER

101 W MOREHEAD ST   #207 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 101 W MOREHEAD ST # 207

4206  BEATTY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 4206 BEATTY DR

10326  BLAIRBETH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10326 BLAIRBETH ST

2632  COMMONWEALTH AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2632 COMMONWEALTH AVE

3020  WHITING AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 3020 WHITING AVE

9117  SINGINGPINE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28214 9117 SINGINGPINE RD

1418  MAINLINE BLVD   #14208 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1418 MAINLINE BLVD # 14208

10627  GREEN HERON CT CHARLOTTE NC 28278 10627 GREEN HERON CT

112  CAROL CT DALLAS NC 28034 1803 BELLWICK DR

JR 8655  ANNABEL LEE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8655 ANNABEL LEE LN

320  LINESTOWE DR BELMONT NC 28012 136 N LIBRARY ST

323  REESE WILSON RD BELMONT NC 28012 323 REESE WILSON RD

1822  REMOUNT RD   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28208 1822 REMOUNT RD # D

308  GRAHAM DR DALLAS NC 28034 308 GRAHAM DR

410  ROWAN CT GASTONIA NC 28054 230 S TRYON ST

3200  NORTHWYNN RD GASTONIA NC 28052 3200 NORTHWYNN RD

733  RAINDROPS RD GASTONIA NC 28054 733 RAINDROPS RD

1125  LYNHURST DR   #K GASTONIA NC 28054 1125 LYNHURST DR # K

11314  PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 11314 PARK RD

103  HUGHEY DR GASTONIA NC 28056 103 HUGHEY DR

II 2161  WAYLES CT GASTONIA NC 28056 2161 WAYLES CT

535  ACADEMY ST MCADENVILLE NC 28101 535 ACADEMY ST

266  UPPER STANLEY RD STANLEY NC 28164 266 UPPER STANLEY RD

14210  PLANTATION PARK BLVD   #1231 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 14210 PLANTATION PARK BLVD # 1231

111  AMITY CIR BELMONT NC 28012 111 AMITY CIR

605  FARMHURST DR   #23 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 309 COGGINS AVE

17231  RIDER WOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28278 17231 RIDER WOOD LN

1421  MELODY WOODS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1421 MELODY WOODS CT

1421  MELODY WOODS CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 1421 MELODY WOODS CT

3910  KINGSGATE PL   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3910 KINGSGATE PL # B

620 N CHURCH ST   #2303 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 620 N CHURCH ST # 2303

517  POINDEXTER CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28209 517 POINDEXTER CIR

4309  TODDINGTON LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 4309 TODDINGTON LN

524 E WOODLAWN RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 524 E WOODLAWN RD

17201  HEDGEROW PARK RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 17201 HEDGEROW PARK RD

109  LAKENHEATH LN MATTHEWS NC 28105 109 LAKENHEATH LN

4221  TANGLE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4221 TANGLE DR

5021  MILFORD RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5021 MILFORD RD

720  MATHESON AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 720 MATHESON AVE

4931  CORONADO DR CHARLOTTE NC 28212 4931 CORONADO DR

620  UWHARRIE RIVER CHARLOTTE NC 28211 620 UWHARRIE RIVER

6101  ARDREY KELL RD   #1301 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 6101 ARDREY KELL RD # 1301

9550  COMMUNITY COMMONS LN   #165 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9550 COMMUNITY COMMONS LN # 165

11936  NORTH COMMUNITY HOUSE RD   #1134 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11936 NORTH COMMUNITY HOUSE RD # 1134

9430  HINSON DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 9430 HINSON DR

3313  SILVER STREAM RD CHARLOTTE NC 28226 3313 SILVER STREAM RD

3325  WESTON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28209 3325 WESTON ST

101 W MOREHEAD ST   #G38 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 2520 SOUTH BLVD

1101  HAWTHORNE LN   #263 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1101 HAWTHORNE LN # 263
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

GREENSBORO NC 274068572 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

GREENVILLE NC 278581328 7046409854 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

DALLAS NC 28034 W

UNIT 503 CHARLOTTE NC 282023217 U

GASTONIA NC 28052 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 7809890675 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 9803205772 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 8284473216 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 W

MCADENVILLE NC 28101 3362879902 W

STANLEY NC 28164 9132151103 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

ALBEMARLE NC 280015119 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28212 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 M

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

APT 140 CHARLOTTE NC 282036639 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 26 Y 1/29/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN M 37 Y 2/9/2022 |200| PCT 200 UNI

NL M 53 NC Y 11/30/2016 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 34 NC Y 7/23/2018 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 37 NC Y 1/6/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

UN F 48 NY Y 8/29/2016 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL M 31 NC Y 9/23/2020 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 29 NC Y 2/23/2022 |243| PCT 243 UNI

NL U 27 Y 8/29/2020 |41| DALLAS #2

NL M 25 OK Y 2/2/2022 |232| PCT 232 CLT

HL F 22 NC Y 9/9/2019 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

UN F 32 Y 3/25/2022 |27| SOUTH POINT

UN F 53 NC Y 1/28/2022 |031| PCT 031 CLT

UN F 65 TX Y 4/23/2018 |40| DALLAS #1 GAST

UN U 40 Y 1/12/2022 |17| ROBINSON #2 GAST

NL F 44 NC N 1/7/2022 |06| MYRTLE GAST

NL M 40 MD Y 9/10/2015 |08| WOODHILL GAST

NL F 61 NY Y 9/4/2020 |10| SHERWOOD GAST

NL F 34 PA Y 4/8/2012 |087| PCT 087 CLT

NL F 30 SC Y 3/1/2022 |29| NEW HOPE

NL M 28 Y 2/27/2020 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 57 IN Y 8/30/2021 |30| MCADENVILLE MCAD

NL F 32 KS Y 12/1/2017 |43| STANLEY #1

NL F 28 Y 11/8/2016 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL F 42 Y 1/6/2022 |27| SOUTH POINT BLMT

UN F 31 Y 1/16/2022 |098| PCT 098 CLT

NL F 41 WV Y 10/24/2016 |229| PCT 229 UNI

NL F 67 NC Y 1/21/2022 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL M 70 NC Y 1/21/2022 |020| PCT 020 CLT

NL M 64 TX Y 8/23/2010 |036| PCT 036 CLT

UN M 31 Y 3/16/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN F 93 Y 2/14/2022 |021| PCT 021 CLT

UN U 81 Y 2/17/2022 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL F 26 NC Y 2/4/2022 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL F 59 OH Y 1/13/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL U 80 Y 4/5/2022 |233| PCT 233 MAT

UN U 45 Y 2/14/2022 |007| PCT 007 CLT

NL F 43 Y 11/1/2006 |037| PCT 037 CLT

NL F 34 GA Y 6/16/2016 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 62 NY Y 11/5/2016 |130| PCT 130 CLT

NL M 56 OH Y 12/21/2009 |035| PCT 035 CLT

NL M 81 NJ Y 3/21/2022 |227| PCT 227 CLT

NL M 49 NC Y 2/4/2022 |144| PCT 144 CLT

NL F 51 IL Y 1/28/2022 |226| PCT 226 CLT

NL M 77 MO Y 3/23/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 35 MI Y 6/16/2016 |100| PCT 100 CLT

NL M 33 Y 6/2/2020 |021| PCT 021 CLT

NL U 48 Y 12/29/2021 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 67 GA Y 9/7/2016 |014| PCT 014 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G4 GAST4 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G2 GAST2 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

MCADENVILLE 14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 40

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

108 D DALLAS GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 D DALLAS GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

110 G GASTONIA GC

108 G GASTONIA GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

BB BC BD BE
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MCAD MCADENVILLE 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1996 |011| |011|

N 1985 |200| |200|

N 1969 |148| |148|

N 1988 |109| |109|

N 1985 |030| |030|

N 1974 |224| |224|

N 1991 |022| |022|

N 1993 |243| |243|

N 1995 |41| |41|

N 1997 |232| |232|

N 2000 |24| |24|

N 1990 |27| |27|

N 1969 |031| |031|

N 1957 |40| |40|

N 1982 |17| |17|

N 1978 |06| |06|

N 1982 |08| |08|

N 1961 |10| |10|

N 1988 |087| |087|

N 1992 |29| |29|

N 1994 |18| |18|

N 1965 |30| |30|

N 1990 |43| |43|

N 1994 |140| |140|

N 1980 |27| |27|

N 1991 |098| |098|

N 1981 |229| |229|

N 1955 |020| |020|

N 1952 |020| |020|

N 1958 |036| |036|

N 1991 |011| |011|

N 1929 |021| |021|

N 1941 |227| |227|

N 1996 |037| |037|

N 1963 |148| |148|

N 1942 |233| |233|

N 1977 |007| |007|

N 1979 |037| |037|

N 1988 |030| |030|

N 1960 |130| |130|

N 1966 |035| |035|

N 1941 |227| |227|

N 1973 |144| |144|

N 1971 |226| |226|

N 1945 |217| |217|

N 1987 |100| |100|

N 1989 |021| |021|

N 1974 |011| |011|

N 1955 |014| |014|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36800
36801
36802
36803
36804
36805
36806
36807
36808
36809
36810
36811
36812
36813
36814
36815
36816
36817
36818
36819
36820
36821
36822
36823
36824
36825
36826
36827
36828
36829
36830
36831
36832
36833
36834
36835
36836
36837
36838
36839
36840
36841
36842
36843
36844
36845
36846
36847
36848
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YTD PC MASTER

EF149992 EF000149992 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724657 A ACTIVE AP

EF156621 EF000156621 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712987 A ACTIVE AV

EF157743 EF000157743 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725021 A ACTIVE AP

EF161398 EF000161398 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000498540 A ACTIVE AV

EF164351 EF000164351 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709868 A ACTIVE AV

EF165339 EF000165339 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7785148 A ACTIVE AV

EF169095 EF000169095 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712731 A ACTIVE AV

EF177482 EF000177482 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000373917 A ACTIVE AP

EF179436 EF000179436 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000672573 A ACTIVE AV

EF182266 EF000182266 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7790184 A ACTIVE AV

EF183805 EF000183805 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000287266 A ACTIVE AV

EF187508 EF000187508 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000674652 A ACTIVE AV

EF188207 EF000188207 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725869 A ACTIVE AN

EF188240 EF000188240 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000545526 A ACTIVE AV

EF190548 EF000190548 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000374508 A ACTIVE AV

EF191562 EF000191562 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000510462 A ACTIVE AV

EF192975 EF000192975 DEM REP DEM to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000615071 A ACTIVE AV

EF193292 EF000193292 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715260 A ACTIVE AV

EF194840 EF000194840 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000651639 A ACTIVE AP

EF197022 EF000197022 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725593 A ACTIVE AP

EF202982 EF000202982 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718776 A ACTIVE AV

EF203367 EF000203367 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724649 A ACTIVE AP

EF204501 EF000204501 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724844 A ACTIVE AP

EF205501 EF000205501 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710971 A ACTIVE AV

EF208851 EF000208851 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724820 A ACTIVE AP

EF209299 EF000209299 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714630 A ACTIVE AV

EF209825 EF000209825 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000609436 A ACTIVE A1

EF212860 EF000212860 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717317 A ACTIVE AP

EF215098 EF000215098 UNA LIB UNA to LIB 36 GASTON 7779449 A ACTIVE AV

EF216610 EF000216610 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711495 A ACTIVE AV

EF218682 EF000218682 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718123 A ACTIVE AV

EF225510 EF000225510 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000679585 A ACTIVE AV

EF226348 EF000226348 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714817 A ACTIVE AV

EF231497 EF000231497 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724189 A ACTIVE AP

EF234508 EF000234508 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715253 A ACTIVE AP

EF238191 EF000238191 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718885 A ACTIVE AV

EF240589 EF000240589 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710720 A ACTIVE AV

EF241363 EF000241363 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713254 A ACTIVE AV

EF242238 EF000242238 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7791096 A ACTIVE AV

EF245916 EF000245916 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713669 A ACTIVE AV

EF247623 EF000247623 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713437 A ACTIVE AV

EF251532 EF000251532 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714204 A ACTIVE AV

EF253526 EF000253526 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715065 A ACTIVE AV

EF253929 EF000253929 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716980 A ACTIVE AP

EF255447 EF000255447 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717847 A ACTIVE AV

EF256065 EF000256065 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724096 A ACTIVE AP

EF256709 EF000256709 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718204 A ACTIVE AV

EF257798 EF000257798 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709441 A ACTIVE AV

EF26443 EF000026443 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000245416 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894
36895
36896
36897
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING CONWAY MANDY RENAE

VERIFIED PERRY MATTHEW HOWARD

VERIFICATION PENDING RYDER KRISTIN MARIE

VERIFIED STANSELL ADAM BOYCE

VERIFIED SWOOPE CASEY BROOKE

VERIFIED BUTLER REBEKAH LYNN INMAN

VERIFIED BARAN KAILEA ANN

VERIFICATION PENDING RISPOLI CATARINA VINCENZA

VERIFIED HERBERT TYLER JAMES

VERIFIED BENNETT VICTORIA LEIGH

VERIFIED HINCHEY DIANA MARIE

VERIFIED CHADWICK CODY JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW OAKLEY NATHAN WILLIAM

VERIFIED PAVLISH JONATHAN TUCKER

VERIFIED BORRELLI RUTH ELMORE

VERIFIED PHILPOT BEATRIZ CECILIA

VERIFIED BARNWELL TAYLOR VICTORIA

VERIFIED BURROUGHS JACOB S

VERIFICATION PENDING JEWETT CHRISTIE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING KYTE CLEO MURRELL

VERIFIED MORTON OLIVIA CERMAK

VERIFICATION PENDING OCONNOR JACQUELYN MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING FREINSTEIN CASSIDY FRANCESCA

VERIFIED ANDRUS TY ALAN

VERIFICATION PENDING NAGORNYY YEFIM ANDREYEVICH

VERIFIED BAMBUR SLAVICA

UNVERIFIED TAYLOR EMILY KATHRYN

VERIFICATION PENDING MCLEAN DALTON LEON

VERIFIED O'NEILL NICOLE MARGARET

VERIFIED NOEL DARIEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED TRAPP LANDON ALEKOJOSEPH

VERIFIED TOMBERLIN BRETTANY NIKOLE

VERIFIED BAILEY KRISTOPHER DYLAN

VERIFICATION PENDING BOHMAN NICOLE MARIE

VERIFICATION PENDING BURROUGHS SYDNEY LEIGH

VERIFIED JOYE JACQUELYN BROOKS

VERIFIED PIERCE AMY ERIN

VERIFIED THREATT ISAIAH GIOVANNI

VERIFIED HAMPTON JACQUELINE JORDAN

VERIFIED EDWARDS SUZANNE WALLACE

VERIFIED LAMITARE TIKA RAM

VERIFIED SITAR ALEXANDRA GREER

VERIFIED BURROUGHS WILLIAM S

VERIFICATION PENDING HICKMAN LISA NICHOLS

VERIFIED MOTTELER SARAH MONTEITH

VERIFICATION PENDING SOUSA ANGELA

VERIFIED HOVING CHRISTOPHER DAVID

VERIFIED THOMPKINS HAYDEN MICHAEL

VERIFIED BROWN LAURIE WILSON

L M N O P Q
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894
36895
36896
36897
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YTD PC MASTER

3500  KEMPTON PL CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3500 KEMPTON PL

335  DOGGETT ST   #310 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 335 DOGGETT ST # 310

412  RIDGEWAY AVE   #C CHARLOTTE NC 28204 412 RIDGEWAY AVE # C

1315  EAST BLVD   #819 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1315 EAST BLVD # 819

9001  LANDSBURG LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9001 LANDSBURG LN

4104  SPRING COVE WAY BELMONT NC 28012 4104 SPRING COVE WAY

4913  PARK RD   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4913 PARK RD # D

1724  DELCHESTER DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1724 DELCHESTER DR

3533  ARCHER AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28217 3533 ARCHER AVE

426  UPPER SPENCER MOUNTAIN RD STANLEY NC 28164 426 UPPER SPENCER MOUNTAIN RD

210  REGENCY DR CHARLOTTE NC 28211 210 REGENCY DR

425  HAWTHORNE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28204 425 HAWTHORNE LN

4816  MORNINGWOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 4816 MORNINGWOOD DR

2509 N DAVIDSON ST   #317 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2509 N DAVIDSON ST # 317

811  MANHASSET RD CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2827 BURNT MILL RD

12260  RED RUST LN CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12260 RED RUST LN

6129  HEATHSTONE LN   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6129 HEATHSTONE LN # B

6731  LOUISBURG SQUARE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6731 LOUISBURG SQUARE LN

1440  HARDING PL   #552 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1440 HARDING PL # 552

1009  BELMONT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1009 BELMONT AVE

1804  VILLAGE BROOK DR   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28210 1804 VILLAGE BROOK DR # F

10264  FOXHALL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 10264 FOXHALL DR

3721  WAXAHACHIE AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28214 3721 WAXAHACHIE AVE

2544  WEDDINGTON AVE   #2150 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 2544 WEDDINGTON AVE # 2150

215 N PINE ST   #2708 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 215 N PINE ST # 2708

7502  SHADOWSTONE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28270 7502 SHADOWSTONE DR

822 E TREMONT AVE   #3 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 822 E TREMONT AVE # 3

2100  SOUTH BLVD   #2236 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 2100 SOUTH BLVD # 2236

110  MELVIN ST BELMONT NC 28012 6301 HADLEY GREEN CT

1401  CRESCENT LN   #E MATTHEWS NC 28105 1401 CRESCENT LN # E

10401  BLAIRBETH ST CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10401 BLAIRBETH ST

4976  CAMERON VALLEY PKWY CHARLOTTE NC 28210 4976 CAMERON VALLEY PKWY

10632  MONROVIA DR   #201 MATTHEWS NC 28105 10632 MONROVIA DR # 201

6037  BELLASTEAD DR CHARLOTTE NC 28214 6037 BELLASTEAD DR

6731  LOUISBURG SQUARE LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6731 LOUISBURG SQUARE LN

8033  REGENT PARK LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 8033 REGENT PARK LN

8606  COLIN JAMES WAY   #7106 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 8606 COLIN JAMES WAY # 7106

7508  NORTH REA PARK LN   #6102 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7508 NORTH REA PARK LN # 6102

1054  BLACK OAK DR GASTONIA NC 28054 1054 BLACK OAK DR

11304  NEVERMORE WAY CHARLOTTE NC 28277 11304 NEVERMORE WAY

7714  KREFELD GLEN DR   #405 CHARLOTTE NC 28227 7714 KREFELD GLEN DR # 405

811  MATTHEWS COMMONS DR   #36 MATTHEWS NC 28105 811 MATTHEWS COMMONS DR # 36

511  QUEENS RD   #205 CHARLOTTE NC 28207 511 QUEENS RD # 205

3825  FRANKLIN MEADOWS DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 3825 FRANKLIN MEADOWS DR

2735 N BREVARD ST CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2735 N BREVARD ST

4401  BARCLAY DOWNS DR   #633 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 4401 BARCLAY DOWNS DR # 633

9716  COMMONS EAST DR   #N CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9716 COMMONS EAST DR # N

5101  MORNINGWOOD DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 5101 MORNINGWOOD DR

7121  THERMAL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 7121 THERMAL RD

R S T U V W
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
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36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
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36892
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

BELMONT NC 28012 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

STANLEY NC 28164 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 282106105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

APT 208 CHARLOTTE NC 282101367 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28214 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 B

GASTONIA NC 28054 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28227 O

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 U

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894
36895
36896
36897
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 42 Y 3/26/2022 |053| PCT 053 CLT

NL M 31 FL Y 1/27/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN U 35 OC Y 3/30/2022 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL U 30 Y 2/12/2019 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL U 29 Y 1/3/2022 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL F 51 Y 7/23/2021 |29| NEW HOPE BLMT

UN F 29 NJ Y 1/26/2022 |049| PCT 049 CLT

NL F 28 NY Y 11/4/2016 |058| PCT 058 CLT

UN M 30 MI Y 3/26/2021 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL U 27 Y 2/7/2022 |39| ALEXIS

NL F 72 MO Y 2/19/2016 |065| PCT 065 CLT

NL M 26 MD Y 4/14/2021 |109| PCT 109 CLT

UN M 26 Y 4/5/2022 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL M 26 TN Y 10/21/2019 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN F 33 GA Y 11/5/2016 |038| PCT 038 CLT

HL F 57 Y 4/11/2019 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL F 26 VA Y 9/14/2020 |073| PCT 073 CLT

UN M 50 AL Y 2/14/2022 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL U 25 MI Y 10/29/2020 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL U 84 Y 4/2/2022 |014| PCT 014 CLT

UN F 24 MA Y 3/11/2022 |097| PCT 097 CLT

NL U 35 Y 3/26/2022 |114| PCT 114 CLT

NL U 24 Y 3/29/2022 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL M 26 NC Y 1/11/2022 |002| PCT 002 CLT

UN M 28 Y 3/28/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

UN U 32 Y 2/9/2022 |085| PCT 085 CLT

NL F 26 Y 8/22/2020 |010| PCT 010 CLT

NL M 23 NC Y 3/1/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL F 29 Y 10/27/2020 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

UN M 25 OH Y 1/14/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

UN M 22 Y 3/8/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 23 Y 5/25/2021 |111| PCT 111 CLT

UN M 21 NC Y 2/11/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

UN F 26 CO Y 3/23/2022 |224| PCT 224 UNI

NL F 21 AL Y 2/14/2022 |111| PCT 111 CLT

NL F 20 Y 3/14/2022 |097| PCT 097 CLT

UN U 45 Y 1/8/2022 |138| PCT 138 CLT

UN M 21 Y 1/25/2022 |137| PCT 137 CLT

NL U 56 Y 3/15/2022 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

UN F 75 Y 2/2/2022 |232| PCT 232 CLT

UN M 32 Y 1/31/2022 |099| PCT 099 CLT

UN F 26 Y 2/4/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

UN M 19 MI Y 2/11/2022 |001| PCT 001 CLT

UN F 51 KY Y 2/25/2022 |227| PCT 227 CLT

UN F 19 Y 3/6/2022 |030| PCT 030 CLT

NL F 55 Y 3/22/2022 |074| PCT 074 CLT

NL M 55 Y 3/8/2022 |140| PCT 140 CLT

NL M 19 NC Y 12/25/2021 |136| PCT 136 MAT

NL F 64 MS Y 3/24/2015 |085| PCT 085 CLT

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894
36895
36896
36897
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26C 26 41

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26H 26 42

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
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YTD PC MASTER

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 D DALLAS GC

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

88 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 3 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

101 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

100 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 3

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
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36884
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 3

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

BB BC BD BE
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
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YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
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36892
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36896
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1980 |053| |053|

N 1991 |022| |022|

N 1987 |002| |002|

N 1992 |009| |009|

N 1993 |114| |114|

N 1971 |29| |29|

N 1993 |049| |049|

N 1994 |058| |058|

N 1992 |052| |052|

N 1995 |39| |39|

N 1950 |065| |065|

N 1996 |109| |109|

N 1996 |136| |136|

N 1996 |014| |014|

N 1989 |038| |038|

N 1965 |137| |137|

N 1996 |073| |073|

N 1972 |111| |111|

N 1997 |009| |009|

N 1938 |014| |014|

N 1998 |097| |097|

N 1987 |114| |114|

N 1998 |224| |224|

N 1996 |002| |002|

N 1994 |011| |011|

N 1990 |085| |085|

N 1996 |010| |010|

N 1999 |022| |022|

N 1993 |26| |26|

N 1997 |217| |217|

N 2000 |148| |148|

N 1999 |111| |111|

N 2001 |217| |217|

N 1996 |224| |224|

N 2001 |111| |111|

N 2002 |097| |097|

N 1977 |138| |138|

N 2001 |137| |137|

N 1966 |18| |18|

N 1947 |232| |232|

N 1990 |099| |099|

N 1996 |217| |217|

N 2003 |001| |001|

N 1971 |227| |227|

N 2003 |030| |030|

N 1967 |074| |074|

N 1967 |140| |140|

N 2003 |136| |136|

N 1958 |085| |085|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36849
36850
36851
36852
36853
36854
36855
36856
36857
36858
36859
36860
36861
36862
36863
36864
36865
36866
36867
36868
36869
36870
36871
36872
36873
36874
36875
36876
36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894
36895
36896
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YTD PC MASTER

EF27977 EF000027977 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717167 A ACTIVE AP

EF58455 EF000058455 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712902 A ACTIVE AV

EF58948 EF000058948 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725609 A ACTIVE AN

EF63092 EF000063092 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000606839 A ACTIVE AV

EF68859 EF000068859 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724330 A ACTIVE AP

EF78734 EF000078734 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000511587 A ACTIVE AV

EF88098 EF000088098 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715786 A ACTIVE AV

EF9181 EF000009181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000726079 A ACTIVE AN

EF98824 EF000098824 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000723904 A ACTIVE AV

EG38369 EG000038369 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7789786 A ACTIVE AV

EH1005316 EH001005316 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000717180 A ACTIVE AP

EH1016446 EH001016446 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712447 A ACTIVE AV

EH1068860 EH001068860 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000624222 A ACTIVE AV

EH1109811 EH001109811 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718272 A ACTIVE AV

EH1124464 EH001124464 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000439366 A ACTIVE AV

EH1137825 EH001137825 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7792172 A ACTIVE AP

EH1138558 EH001138558 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716292 A ACTIVE AV

EH1152329 EH001152329 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715657 A ACTIVE AV

EH1185285 EH001185285 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718410 A ACTIVE AV

EH1208244 EH001208244 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715506 A ACTIVE AV

EH1266662 EH001266662 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000599320 A ACTIVE AV

EH1304181 EH001304181 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718381 A ACTIVE AV

EH140496 EH000140496 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7790547 A ACTIVE AV

EH174725 EH000174725 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7665554 A ACTIVE AV

EH213778 EH000213778 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000289311 A ACTIVE AP

EH244588 EH000244588 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710278 A ACTIVE AV

EH334374 EH000334374 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000055619 A ACTIVE AV

EH339300 EH000339300 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000714737 A ACTIVE AV

EH355071 EH000355071 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000104579 A ACTIVE AV

EH405928 EH000405928 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000598917 A ACTIVE AV

EH446405 EH000446405 DEM REP DEM to REP 36 GASTON 7691458 A ACTIVE AP

EH454927 EH000454927 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000036034 A ACTIVE AV

EH455135 EH000455135 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000517079 A ACTIVE AV

EH455266 EH000455266 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000517994 A ACTIVE AV

EH459488 EH000459488 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000131151 A ACTIVE AV

EH471860 EH000471860 LIB REP LIB to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000022776 A ACTIVE AV

EH504825 EH000504825 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000683593 A ACTIVE AP

EH590230 EH000590230 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000134040 A ACTIVE AV

EH629779 EH000629779 REP LIB REP to LIB 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725350 A ACTIVE AP

EH630850 EH000630850 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000712791 A ACTIVE AV

EH651080 EH000651080 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718953 A ACTIVE AV

EH676579 EH000676579 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000718952 A ACTIVE AV

EH677413 EH000677413 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710028 A ACTIVE AV

EH689054 EH000689054 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716269 A ACTIVE AV

EH766427 EH000766427 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 36 GASTON 7732767 A ACTIVE AV

EH795021 EH000795021 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000299146 A ACTIVE AP

EH814605 EH000814605 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7710971 A ACTIVE AV

EH863510 EH000863510 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710965 A ACTIVE AV

EH892537 EH000892537 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7791101 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

VERIFICATION PENDING WYLIE MERRY SISK

VERIFIED BROWER WILLIAM ALFRED

UNVERIFIED NEW YOUNGER PATRICIA ANN

VERIFIED HOLLINGSWORTH SCARLETT DAWN

VERIFICATION PENDING LEVER JENNY MARIE

VERIFIED THOMPSON CHERYL GUNAR

VERIFIED CLYBURN SANDRA RENEE

UNVERIFIED NEW HAMILTON BRENDA WHITLEY

VERIFIED SADLER KELLI SHAWN

VERIFIED DURHAM WILLIAM CALVIN

VERIFICATION PENDING SALIANI JAKE ANTHONY

VERIFIED COSGRIFF ISABELLE ELISE

VERIFIED ISLEY EMILY BROOKE

VERIFIED FIGUEROA DION JAMAL

VERIFIED MILLER GRIFFIN JOHN

VERIFICATION PENDING WEBER BRIELLE CONSTANCE

VERIFIED SHERMAN BLAKE THOMAS

VERIFIED MAITIN DAMIAN HARRIS

VERIFIED MEYER MACY ELISABETH

VERIFIED LYLE MATTHEW DANIEL

VERIFIED BHUJLE ADITYA NEELESH

VERIFIED EVREN SARAH MARIE

VERIFIED KACZMARSKI THADDEUS MITCHELL

VERIFIED LEDFORD DIANE TRAMMELL

VERIFICATION PENDING BULLOCK WILLIAM WINSTON

VERIFIED MINTZ NICOLE GARRISON

VERIFIED HALL SCOTT EDWARD

VERIFIED GREEN NATASHA CHARISSE

VERIFIED SAULS ROBERT HARPER

VERIFIED SCHONFELD NATALIE KOURY

VERIFICATION PENDING CAMPBELL STEPHEN RANDAL

VERIFIED LEPORE CARRIE ELLEN

VERIFIED PARKERSON NICOLE FISHER

VERIFIED PARKERSON JOHN MICHAEL

VERIFIED MORTON VICKI LYNN

VERIFIED HUTCHENS PAUL ALEXANDER

VERIFICATION PENDING RILEY LUCAS RICHARD

VERIFIED WHATMORE SUSAN ANN POOLE

VERIFICATION PENDING ROBBINS THOMAS BLAKE

VERIFIED JOHNSON SHANAYE LITRICE

VERIFIED WIGGINS KATRINA LANETTE

VERIFIED WIGGINS JOEL CHADNEZZAR

VERIFIED PATEL KAVITA KIRTIKANT

VERIFIED PEREZ CHARLES JAMES

VERIFIED JORDAN BARIA LATREASE ADAMS

VERIFICATION PENDING WALSH CHARLES EDWARD

VERIFIED DAVIS LINWOOD BERNARD

VERIFIED PREVOST RYAN DOUGLAS

VERIFIED JOHNSON HEATHER RACHELLE

L M N O P Q
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

3023  FERNCLIFF RD CHARLOTTE NC 28211 3023 FERNCLIFF RD

III 1101 E MOREHEAD ST   #31 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1101 E MOREHEAD ST # 31

12409  HAMPTON ROW DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 12409 HAMPTON ROW DR

14814  BERGERAC CT PINEVILLE NC 28134 14814 BERGERAC CT

12715  VININGS CREEK DR   #836 MATTHEWS NC 28105 12715 VININGS CREEK DR # 836

4618  EMORY LN CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4618 EMORY LN

7927  KELBURN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28273 7927 KELBURN LN

733  PAVILION VIEW DR   #E213 MATTHEWS NC 28105 733 PAVILION VIEW DR # E213

5061  LESLEEWOOD CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 5061 LESLEEWOOD CT

311  SIXTH ST BELMONT NC 28012 311 SIXTH ST

317  WESTWOOD AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28203 317 WESTWOOD AVE

306 N DOTGER AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28204 306 N DOTGER AVE

1348  GREEN OAKS LN   #R CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1348 GREEN OAKS LN # R

1500  GANDER COVE LN   #1 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1500 GANDER COVE LN # 1

1201  CENTRAL AVE   #627 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1201 CENTRAL AVE # 627

303  MORRIS FARM RD STANLEY NC 28164 303 MORRIS FARM RD

1205 S TRYON ST   #1212 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 1205 S TRYON ST # 1212

14631  HAWICK MANOR LN PINEVILLE NC 28134 14631 HAWICK MANOR LN

200 E CAMA ST   #412 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 1985 RUDDY TURNSTONE LN

15510  LEAZER CT CHARLOTTE NC 28277 15510 LEAZER CT

9535  ARDREY WOODS DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 9535 ARDREY WOODS DR

10810  PRINCETON VILLAGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10810 PRINCETON VILLAGE DR

4013  DONATELLO LN MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 4013 DONATELLO LN

2472  KINMERE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2472 KINMERE DR

3131  WINDBLUFF DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 3131 WINDBLUFF DR

205 S KINGS DR   #244 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 205 S KINGS DR # 244

4711  MEADOWRIDGE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28226 4711 MEADOWRIDGE DR

19025  CARSEN GRACE CT   #204 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 19025 CARSEN GRACE CT # 204

6323  KIFTSGATE CT CHARLOTTE NC 28226 6323 KIFTSGATE CT

2936  SAINTFIELD PL CHARLOTTE NC 28270 2936 SAINTFIELD PL

116  BEACON HILLS DR GASTONIA NC 28056 116 BEACON HILLS DR

10409  FAIRWAY RIDGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28277 10409 FAIRWAY RIDGE RD

1100  METROPOLITAN AVE   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1100 METROPOLITAN AVE # 202

1100  METROPOLITAN AVE   #202 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1100 METROPOLITAN AVE # 202

2215  VAIL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28207 2215 VAIL AVE

1315  HARDING PL CHARLOTTE NC 28204 1315 HARDING PL

15827  WHITE ST   #206 CHARLOTTE NC 28278 15827 WHITE ST # 206

441  EASTOVER RD CHARLOTTE NC 28207 441 EASTOVER RD

5925  QUAIL HOLLOW RD   #A CHARLOTTE NC 28210 5925 QUAIL HOLLOW RD # A

9217  INVERNESS BAY RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 9217 INVERNESS BAY RD

225 S POPLAR ST   #3110 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 225 S POPLAR ST # 3110

225 S POPLAR ST   #3110 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 225 S POPLAR ST # 3110

4749  ANDREWS LINKS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28277 4749 ANDREWS LINKS ST

2909  BURNT MILL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2909 BURNT MILL RD

1848  ARBORS DR   #A GASTONIA NC 28054 1848 ARBORS DR # A

JR 12421  PROVINCETOWNE DR CHARLOTTE NC 28277 12421 PROVINCETOWNE DR

2669  BRAEBURN CT   #E GASTONIA NC 28054 2669 BRAEBURN CT # E

521  WALNUT POINT DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 521 WALNUT POINT DR

112  DANIEL EFIRD DR MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 112 DANIEL EFIRD DR

R S T U V W
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 U

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 B

BELMONT NC 28012 9192255885 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

STANLEY NC 28164 7322132182 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28203 W

PINEVILLE NC 28134 W

SE BOLIVIA NC 284228989 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 A

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 U

GASTONIA NC 28056 7046712330 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28273 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28226 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 7042812971 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28278 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7046855404 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 7049137903 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 9194578581 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

UN F 66 NC Y 2/28/2022 |074| PCT 074 CLT

UN M 57 AL Y 1/27/2022 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN U 80 Y 4/4/2022 |231| PCT 231 PVL

NL F 57 Y 8/23/2020 |231| PCT 231 UNI

UN U 52 Y 3/24/2022 |215| PCT 215 MAT

NL F 55 CA Y 4/22/2019 |066| PCT 066 CLT

NL U 55 Y 2/19/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

UN F 79 Y 4/7/2022 |233| PCT 233 MAT

UN F 53 NC Y 3/2/2022 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL M 55 NC Y 1/21/2022 |24| BELMONT #2 BLMT

NL M 26 NC Y 2/28/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN U 28 Y 1/24/2022 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL F 25 NC Y 9/24/2020 |046| PCT 046 CLT

HL U 30 Y 3/8/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

UN M 30 Y 3/25/2018 |015| PCT 015 CLT

NL F 33 NJ Y 3/29/2022 |43| STANLEY #1

NL M 23 NC Y 2/22/2022 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN M 23 Y 2/17/2022 |231| PCT 231 UNI

UN F 24 Y 3/9/2022 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL M 37 Y 2/16/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL M 20 Y 7/22/2020 |148| PCT 148 CLT

NL F 23 NC Y 3/10/2022 |148| PCT 148 CLT

UN U 71 Y 2/21/2022 |42| LUCIA MTH

NL F 74 NC Y 7/20/2009 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL M 59 NC Y 2/18/2016 |090| PCT 090 CLT

UN U 50 Y 12/27/2021 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 46 IA Y 10/24/2011 |101| PCT 101 CLT

NL U 47 Y 2/10/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL M 73 NC Y 8/9/2012 |069| PCT 069 CLT

NL F 45 NC Y 7/24/2020 |118| PCT 118 CLT

NL M 47 SC Y 10/19/2012 |29| NEW HOPE GAST

NL F 49 TN Y 3/30/2011 |121| PCT 121 CLT

UN F 52 Y 6/5/2019 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN M 53 Y 6/12/2019 |009| PCT 009 CLT

NL F 51 Y 9/20/2012 |002| PCT 002 CLT

NL M 40 NC Y 10/18/2010 |009| PCT 009 CLT

UN M 39 NY Y 6/26/2021 |229| PCT 229 UNI

UN F 60 NC Y 10/5/2012 |001| PCT 001 CLT

UN M 36 Y 3/31/2022 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL F 42 MA Y 1/26/2022 |230| PCT 230 CLT

NL F 50 MI Y 3/14/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL M 51 NC Y 3/14/2022 |011| PCT 011 CLT

NL F 39 VA Y 1/4/2022 |121| PCT 121 CLT

UN M 34 NC Y 2/22/2022 |076| PCT 076 CLT

UN F 37 Y 9/26/2017 |15| ROBINSON #1 GAST

NL M 34 CT Y 3/22/2016 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 56 NC Y 2/22/2016 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL M 30 NC Y 1/11/2022 |233| PCT 233 MAT

NL F 29 NC Y 3/15/2022 |25| BELMONT #3 MTH

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

PINEVILLE 14 26D 26 42

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 5 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 14 26H 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26D 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 39

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 2 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

100 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

108 RB RIVERBEND GC

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

88 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

92 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
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YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003133



YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

PVL PINEVILLE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003134



YTD PC MASTER

N 1956 |074| |074|

N 1965 |009| |009|

N 1942 |231| |231|

N 1965 |231| |231|

N 1970 |215| |215|

N 1967 |066| |066|

N 1967 |230| |230|

N 1943 |233| |233|

N 1969 |069| |069|

N 1967 |24| |24|

N 1996 |022| |022|

N 1994 |002| |002|

N 1997 |046| |046|

N 1992 |217| |217|

N 1992 |015| |015|

N 1989 |43| |43|

N 1999 |022| |022|

N 1999 |231| |231|

N 1998 |052| |052|

N 1985 |148| |148|

N 2002 |148| |148|

N 1999 |148| |148|

N 1951 |42| |42|

N 1948 |16| |16|

N 1963 |090| |090|

N 1972 |002| |002|

N 1976 |101| |101|

N 1975 |230| |230|

N 1949 |069| |069|

N 1977 |118| |118|

N 1975 |29| |29|

N 1973 |121| |121|

N 1970 |009| |009|

N 1969 |009| |009|

N 1971 |002| |002|

N 1982 |009| |009|

N 1983 |229| |229|

N 1962 |001| |001|

N 1986 |073| |073|

N 1980 |230| |230|

N 1972 |011| |011|

N 1971 |011| |011|

N 1983 |121| |121|

N 1988 |076| |076|

N 1985 |15| |15|

N 1988 |232| |232|

N 1966 |18| |18|

N 1992 |233| |233|

N 1993 |25| |25|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928
36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003135



YTD PC MASTER

EH899554 EH000899554 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000711557 A ACTIVE AV

EH904946 EH000904946 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710862 A ACTIVE AV

EH919165 EH000919165 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713601 A ACTIVE AV

EH933789 EH000933789 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000725824 A ACTIVE AN

EH935571 EH000935571 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000519146 A ACTIVE AV

EH935572 EH000935572 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000488690 A ACTIVE AV

EH953536 EH000953536 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000710641 A ACTIVE AV

EH955203 EH000955203 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716060 A ACTIVE AV

EH961882 EH000961882 REP DEM REP to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000719133 A ACTIVE AV

EH974791 EH000974791 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000246298 A ACTIVE AV

EH996347 EH000996347 REP DEM REP to DEM 36 GASTON 7789623 A ACTIVE AV

EJ29635 EJ000029635 DEM LIB DEM to LIB 36 GASTON 7790013 A ACTIVE AV

EL53248 EL000053248 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7690747 A ACTIVE AV

EL70883 EL000070883 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000184728 A ACTIVE AV

EL74362 EL000074362 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000233111 A ACTIVE AP

EL76940 EL000076940 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000474103 A ACTIVE AV

EL78025 EL000078025 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000564542 A ACTIVE AV

EL79327 EL000079327 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000369411 A ACTIVE AV

EL80736 EL000080736 UNA REP UNA to REP 60 MECKLENBURG 1000533843 A ACTIVE A1

EL83739 EL000083739 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000716200 A ACTIVE AV

EL85097 EL000085097 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724680 A ACTIVE AP

EL86326 EL000086326 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7776918 A ACTIVE AV

EL86581 EL000086581 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000709858 A ACTIVE AV

EL88474 EL000088474 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 36 GASTON 7768287 A ACTIVE AV

EL91296 EL000091296 UNA REP UNA to REP 36 GASTON 7792390 A ACTIVE AN

EL94548 EL000094548 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724094 A ACTIVE AP

EM88108 EM000088108 DEM UNA DEM to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724656 A ACTIVE AP

EN81190 EN000081190 LIB UNA LIB to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000724868 A ACTIVE AP

EP107292 EP000107292 UNA DEM UNA to DEM 60 MECKLENBURG 1000715831 A ACTIVE AV

EP80433 EP000080433 REP UNA REP to UNA 60 MECKLENBURG 1000713590 A ACTIVE AV

ES26771 ES000026771 REP UNA REP to UNA 36 GASTON 7791117 A ACTIVE AV

A B C D E F G H I J K
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003136



YTD PC MASTER

VERIFIED SIPPLE KATHERINE MACFARLANE

VERIFIED CARMEAN SEAN ELIOT

VERIFIED MEYER ERIN CONWAY

UNVERIFIED NEW SURMAY STANLEY JOSEPH

VERIFIED LIGON BRIAN MATTHEW

VERIFIED LIGON TYLER HAYNES

VERIFIED BOND JARAMI DWAYNE

VERIFIED JONES MAURICE

VERIFIED ROSE COURTNEY ELIZABETH

VERIFIED LAW BENJAMIN SNOWDEN

VERIFIED HOWELL MARGARET CAROL

VERIFIED MILLS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER

VERIFIED KINCAID DAVID WILLIAM

VERIFIED GARRICK JOSEPH MICHAEL

VERIFICATION PENDING MISKIN RICHARD ALLAN

VERIFIED BURKE MEGHAN CATHERINE

VERIFIED CHRISTIANSEN DAVID JOHN

VERIFIED PHIPPS ROBERT PAYNE

UNVERIFIED HOPPER SUSAN JANETTE

VERIFIED COLES ANNA RACHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING SCHANDEVEL JACOB SCOTT

VERIFIED STACY CAROLINE BLAIR

VERIFIED SADLER ANTHONY DEPAUL

VERIFIED JACKSON STEPHEN JAMES

UNVERIFIED NEW MAUNEY KAYLEE RACHEL

VERIFICATION PENDING RANDOLPH ELIZABETH JEWELL

VERIFICATION PENDING ARMSTEAD KRYSTAL JENNEL

VERIFICATION PENDING BROSSY JENNIFER SUMMER

VERIFIED JOHENKINS YAHEEMA RENEE

VERIFIED WEBB RACHEL LOUISE

VERIFIED SOUTHARD BROOKLYN MURRAY

L M N O P Q
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003137



YTD PC MASTER

525 E 6TH ST   #407 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 525 E 6TH ST # 407

2521  MCCLINTOCK RD   #2407 CHARLOTTE NC 28205 2521 MCCLINTOCK RD # 2407

6713  RIESMAN LN CHARLOTTE NC 28210 6713 RIESMAN LN

6205  MORRISON BLVD   #632 CHARLOTTE NC 28211 6205 MORRISON BLVD # 632

2720  SOUTH BLVD   #208 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2720 SOUTH BLVD # 208

2720  SOUTH BLVD   #379 CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2720 SOUTH BLVD # 379

400 E STONEWALL ST   #1208 CHARLOTTE NC 28202 400 E STONEWALL ST # 1208

16225  PATTERSON PARK DR PINEVILLE NC 28134 16225 PATTERSON PARK DR

4119  ALDERSHOT CT   #B CHARLOTTE NC 28211 4119 ALDERSHOT CT # B

863  OLD BELL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28270 863 OLD BELL RD

3565  HEATHER LN GASTONIA NC 28056 3565 HEATHER LN

1641  ARMSTRONG FORD RD BELMONT NC 28012 1641 ARMSTRONG FORD RD

517  JULIA AVE BELMONT NC 28012 517 JULIA AVE

9604  VERDUN DR CHARLOTTE NC 28210 9604 VERDUN DR

II 730  HAWTHORNE LN   #152 CHARLOTTE NC 28204 730 HAWTHORNE LN # 152

3818  STOKES AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28210 3818 STOKES AVE

2940  CASTLEBERRY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28209 2940 CASTLEBERRY CT

1310  GREEN OAKS LN   #D CHARLOTTE NC 28205 1310 GREEN OAKS LN # D

300  PROVIDENCE RD   #213B CHARLOTTE NC 28207 300 PROVIDENCE RD # 213B

2800  HEATHSTEAD PL   #F CHARLOTTE NC 28210 2800 HEATHSTEAD PL # F

625 N MYERS ST CHARLOTTE NC 28202 625 N MYERS ST

2414  WOODLEIGH DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2414 WOODLEIGH DR

7930  CAMELLIA LN   #102 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 7930 CAMELLIA LN # 102

2325  TRADEWIND CT GASTONIA NC 28054 2325 TRADEWIND CT

316  RIVERFRONT PKWY MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 316 RIVERFRONT PKWY

5313  POPLAR KNOLL DR MATTHEWS NC 28105 5313 POPLAR KNOLL DR

3224  CAPITOL DR CHARLOTTE NC 28208 3224 CAPITOL DR

1025  MATTHEWS COMMONS DR   #35 MATTHEWS NC 28105 1025 MATTHEWS COMMONS DR # 35

4521  ROSE VINE PL   #9 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 4521 ROSE VINE PL # 9

5932  QUERCUS COVE CT   #312 CHARLOTTE NC 28217 5932 QUERCUS COVE CT # 312

2348  HEARTHSTONE DR GASTONIA NC 28056 2348 HEARTHSTONE DR

R S T U V W
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003138



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 O

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 U

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 B

PINEVILLE NC 28134 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28211 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28270 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 9193577971 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7025380468 W

BELMONT NC 28012 7046898643 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28204 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28209 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28205 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28207 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28210 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28202 U

GASTONIA NC 28056 7049133854 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28277 W

GASTONIA NC 28054 W

MOUNT HOLLY NC 28120 W

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28208 B

MATTHEWS NC 28105 W

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 B

CHARLOTTE NC 28217 W

GASTONIA NC 28056 8289894019 W

X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003139



YTD PC MASTER

UN F 29 NC Y 1/14/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN M 29 NC Y 1/10/2022 |015| PCT 015 CLT

UN U 28 Y 2/1/2022 |073| PCT 073 CLT

NL M 36 OH Y 4/5/2022 |074| PCT 074 CLT

UN U 28 Y 5/10/2019 |022| PCT 022 CLT

UN U 28 Y 11/9/2018 |022| PCT 022 CLT

NL M 29 MD Y 1/7/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

UN M 43 Y 2/21/2022 |231| PCT 231 UNI

UN F 32 NJ Y 3/15/2022 |036| PCT 036 CLT

NL M 33 FL Y 4/2/2015 |103| PCT 103 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 1/14/2022 |19| SOUTH GASTONIA

NL M 26 CO Y 1/31/2022 |29| NEW HOPE

NL M 45 NC Y 10/12/2012 |23| BELMONT #1 BLMT

NL M 37 NC Y 10/16/2013 |114| PCT 114 CLT

UN M 30 Y 11/5/2014 |109| PCT 109 CLT

NL F 29 NY Y 10/9/2018 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL U 29 Y 1/14/2020 |057| PCT 057 CLT

NL M 29 NC Y 10/13/2016 |046| PCT 046 CLT

NL F 69 NC Y 9/10/2019 |001| PCT 001 CLT

NL F 27 NC Y 2/22/2022 |073| PCT 073 CLT

UN U 27 Y 3/26/2022 |013| PCT 013 CLT

NL F 29 NC Y 10/28/2020 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

NL U 40 Y 1/3/2022 |232| PCT 232 CLT

NL M 25 Y 9/3/2020 |18| ASHBROOK GAST

NL F 25 Y 4/7/2022 |26| CATAWBA HEIGHTS MTH

UN F 23 Y 3/22/2022 |136| PCT 136 MAT

UN F 40 Y 3/26/2022 |039| PCT 039 CLT

UN F 49 Y 3/29/2022 |217| PCT 217 MAT

NL F 38 NJ Y 2/18/2022 |052| PCT 052 CLT

NL F 33 VA Y 2/1/2022 |147| PCT 147 CLT

NL F 24 NC Y 3/15/2022 |16| GASTON DAY GAST

AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003140



YTD PC MASTER

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26F 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

UNINCORPORATED 14 26D 26 42

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26A 26 42

14 27A 27A 43

14 27A 27A 43

BELMONT 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26A 26 39

CHARLOTTE 6 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 14 26B 26 42

CHARLOTTE 1 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 14 26E 26 38

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

CHARLOTTE 7 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 14 26B 26 42

GASTONIA G3 GAST3 14 27A 27A 43

MT HOLLY 14 27A 27A 43

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 41

MATTHEWS 14 26A 26 42

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26E 26 39

CHARLOTTE 3 CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14 26D 26 39

GASTONIA G1 GAST1 14 27A 27A 43

AO AP AQ AR AS AT AU
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003141



YTD PC MASTER

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

103 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

109 G GASTONIA GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

109 SP SOUTH POINT GC

105 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 6

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 4

102 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

104 5 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5 5

102 4 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4 2

109 G GASTONIA GC

105 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

108 SP SOUTH POINT GC

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

103 6 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6 5

88 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 2

92 2 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2 6

109 G GASTONIA GC

AV AW AX AY AZ BA
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003142



YTD PC MASTER

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 4

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

GASTON COUNTY

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 2

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 6

GASTON COUNTY

BB BC BD BE
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977

NC-REP-22-1056-A-003143



YTD PC MASTER

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

UNI UNINCORPORATED 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BLMT BELMONT 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MTH MT HOLLY 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

MAT MATTHEWS 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

CLT CHARLOTTE 26 26TH PROSECUTORIAL

GAST GASTONIA 38 38TH PROSECUTORIAL

BL BM BN BO BP BQ
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977
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YTD PC MASTER

N 1993 |013| |013|

N 1993 |015| |015|

N 1994 |073| |073|

N 1986 |074| |074|

N 1994 |022| |022|

N 1994 |022| |022|

N 1993 |013| |013|

N 1979 |231| |231|

N 1990 |036| |036|

N 1989 |103| |103|

N 1995 |19| |19|

N 1996 |29| |29|

N 1977 |23| |23|

N 1985 |114| |114|

N 1992 |109| |109|

N 1993 |057| |057|

N 1993 |057| |057|

N 1993 |046| |046|

N 1953 |001| |001|

N 1995 |073| |073|

N 1995 |013| |013|

N 1993 |16| |16|

N 1982 |232| |232|

N 1997 |18| |18|

N 1997 |26| |26|

N 1999 |136| |136|

N 1982 |039| |039|

N 1973 |217| |217|

N 1984 |052| |052|

N 1989 |147| |147|

N 1998 |16| |16|

BR BS BT BU BV BW
36947
36948
36949
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977
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